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00086206824 1 Carey,Beverly A B7P Accountancy Board B7P0000 Accountancy Board E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B7P01 Accountancy Board 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1993 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112216599 0 Craig,Sean Steven B7P Accountancy Board B7P0000 Accountancy Board E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B7P01 Accountancy Board 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113114034 0 Milbauer,Adam B7P Accountancy Board B7P0000 Accountancy Board E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B7P01 Accountancy Board 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103147110 0 Oehrlein,Victoria E B7P Accountancy Board B7P0000 Accountancy Board E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B7P01 Accountancy Board 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2001 2/21/2001 12/16/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00050110038 0 Renville,Steven H B7P Accountancy Board B7P0000 Accountancy Board E Executive 000293 Executive 2 B7P01 Accountancy Board 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1988 1/16/1990 5/28/2003 F Full-Time 6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00050110038 1 Renville,Steven H B7P Accountancy Board B7P0000 Accountancy Board E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B7P01 Accountancy Board 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1988 1/16/1990 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 24.79 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111186405 0 Simones,Rita Renee B7P Accountancy Board B7P0000 Accountancy Board E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B7P01 Accountancy Board 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 3/16/2009 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00047529009 0 Acon,Glenn D G02 Administration Dept G022190 Central Mail E Executive 001555 Inserting Machine Operator G0205 Central Mail 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 3/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 60 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108361044 0 Agren,David W G02 Administration Dept G026000 Risk Management E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2004 10/20/2004 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 36.48 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100325511 0 Albien,David W. G02 Administration Dept G022131 Itasca Engineering Services E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099062271 0 Albrecht,Dennis E G02 Administration Dept G022123 PM Evening Janitorial COB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0248 PMH COB/Child Care 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1996 1/10/1996 1/10/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00027656937 0 Aleckson,James S G02 Administration Dept G022100 Plant Management E Executive 000896 Plant Mgmt Tech Svcs Mgr G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1984 7/25/1984 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111435489 0 Allen,Ryan Edwin G02 Administration Dept G023201 Construction Services E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034272216 1 Allin,Kent G02 Administration Dept G020000 Administration, Department of E Executive 002659 Admin Agency Div Director Sr G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1980 12/29/1980 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.48 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00031628619 1 Allram,Renee D G02 Administration Dept G021121 Aquisitions B E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110764566 0 Anderson,Carl Bruce G02 Administration Dept G022143 Plant Mgmt Electrical Shop E Executive 000441 Machinist G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00063994788 0 Anderson,Franklin R G02 Administration Dept G022141 Plant Mgmt Carpenter Shop E Executive 000146 Carpenter G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1992 2/26/1992 2/26/1992 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00099940005 0 Anderson,Gary Lee G02 Administration Dept G022124 PM Evening Janitorial Capitol E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0246 PMH Capitol/Admin Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1997 5/27/1997 5/27/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00070800840 0 Anderson,Grant A G02 Administration Dept G022126 PM Evening Janitorial DOT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0247 PMH DOT Building/Vets 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1993 4/21/1993 4/21/1993 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00004998807 0 Anderson,Jeffrey T G02 Administration Dept G022144 Plant Mgmt Complex Services E Executive 003690 State Prog Admin Supervisor G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 8/11/2004 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00004998807 3 Anderson,Jeffrey T G02 Administration Dept G027203 Surplus Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G0208 Admin Surplus Services 55112 L Limited U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 10/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111015927 0 Anderson,Kent J G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050205375 0 Anderson,Norman W G02 Administration Dept G025050 GIS Project & Consulting Srvc E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 5/28/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109250460 0 Anfinson,Scott F G02 Administration Dept G025000 Geographic/DemographicAnalysis E Executive 003694 State Archaeologist G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 40.94 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00075167136 0 Arbeit,David G02 Administration Dept G020008 Deputy Commissioner 2 E Executive 002321 Chief Geospatial Info Officer G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1994 1/24/1994 1/24/1994 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00030252816 0 Aune,Bruce J G02 Administration Dept G022140 Plant Mgmt Technical Services E Executive 003432 Capitol Complex Trade Shp Supv G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1977 10/19/1977 1/11/1995 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110185713 0 Aviles,Diomedes Linsangan G02 Administration Dept G022127 PM Evening Janitorial History E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0245 PMH History Center 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00103155129 0 Aviles,Virgilio L G02 Administration Dept G022126 PM Evening Janitorial DOT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0247 PMH DOT Building/Vets 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100254231 0 Axling,Steve M. G02 Administration Dept G022143 Plant Mgmt Electrical Shop E Executive 000441 Machinist G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100215720 0 Bacchus,Roger A A G02 Administration Dept G021122 Aquisitions A E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 1/27/1999 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100263537 0 Bachman,Sheri L. G02 Administration Dept G027203 Surplus Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0208 Admin Surplus Services 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 12/2/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101475198 0 Badowicz,Rosario G02 Administration Dept G022123 PM Evening Janitorial COB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0248 PMH COB/Child Care 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1999 3/17/1999 3/17/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00012376980 3 Baumann,Thomas G G02 Administration Dept G020006 Strategic Partnerships E Executive 008830 Asst To Commr G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/18/1973 9/2/1975 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 39.83 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00004972176 0 Belisle,Mary Jane G02 Administration Dept G022166 Plant Mgmt Parking E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1984 6/18/1984 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099301455 0 Bell,Barbara A. G02 Administration Dept G021116 MMCAP Contracting&BusinessOps E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1996 7/16/1996 7/16/1996 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105454998 0 Benedix,Adam J G02 Administration Dept G022160 Plant Mgmt Business Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2001 9/12/2001 9/12/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049789377 0 Benson,Robin R G02 Administration Dept G021130 MMD Operations Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 5/8/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023853852 0 Berckhan,Tamera D G02 Administration Dept G022162 Plant Mgmt Accounting E Executive 000001 Account Clerk G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1979 8/13/1979 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112755159 0 Bergmann,Jenna K G02 Administration Dept G026020 WC Disability Mgmt Services E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 24.57 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102612114 0 Bergstrom,Crystal A G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108537264 0 Bergstrom,Mark R G02 Administration Dept G022161 Plant Mgmt Automation E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2005 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 12 04 9 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099936243 0 Beste,Gary A. G02 Administration Dept G022190 Central Mail E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G0205 Central Mail 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1997 5/28/1997 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00091390860 1 Beyer-Kropuenske,Laurie C G02 Administration Dept G020000 Administration, Department of E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.04 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00043000353 0 Bialek,Stanley J G02 Administration Dept G022112 Engineering Services E Executive 003431 Plant Mntc Engineer Chief G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1979 8/8/1984 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019345392 0 Bicha,Joseph L G02 Administration Dept G022132 Whitewater Engineering Service E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1974 11/27/1974 11/27/1974 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00063628290 0 Billups,David J G02 Administration Dept G022125 PM Evening Janitorial SOB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0250 PMH State Off Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108946530 0 Bilyk,Mark T G02 Administration Dept G022151 Plant Mgmt Grounds E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper G0239 PM Grounds 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 3 58 14 15.33 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109881189 0 Birkholz,Terry Lee G02 Administration Dept G022137 PM Evening Janitorial Freeman E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0251 Orville L Freeman Office Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00013063941 0 Block,Kevin L G02 Administration Dept G022190 Central Mail E Executive 000005 Addressing Machine Technician G0205 Central Mail 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1975 5/28/1975 6/10/1998 F Full-Time 6 60 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00049477032 2 Blue,Lisa G02 Administration Dept G021115 MMCAP Program E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1989 12/4/1989 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016300845 0 Bodem,Michael A G02 Administration Dept G022160 Plant Mgmt Business Operations E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1974 4/2/1974 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111709620 0 Bodene,Carl Louis G02 Administration Dept G022113 Plant Mgmt Evening Bldg Mgr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00050897583 0 Boster,Barry G02 Administration Dept G021160 Surplus Operations E Executive 001718 Materials Trans Driver G0208 Admin Surplus Services 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1990 3/12/1990 1/6/2005 F Full-Time 3A 18 6 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00068281587 0 Braesch,Elizabeth G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1992 10/7/1992 4/10/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109997811 0 Branchini,Nga N G02 Administration Dept G022162 Plant Mgmt Accounting E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099227007 1 Bravo,Lorraine A G02 Administration Dept G023401 REM Leasing E Executive 001593 Lease Specialist G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1996 6/4/1996 3/2/1997 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038466252 0 Breisler,Joan M G02 Administration Dept G021122 Aquisitions A E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1972 9/14/1972 9/29/1995 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111673287 0 Brenes,Anna Katherine G02 Administration Dept G025050 GIS Project & Consulting Srvc E Executive 000604 Research Analyst G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/16/2009 1/16/2009 1/16/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107645670 0 Briese,Barry M G02 Administration Dept G022127 PM Evening Janitorial History E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead G0245 PMH History Center 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2003 5/19/2004 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111181356 0 Brist,Kevin Michael G02 Administration Dept G022143 Plant Mgmt Electrical Shop E Executive 000266 Electrician G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111179376 0 Bronson,Kenneth Joseph G02 Administration Dept G023201 Construction Services E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075370878 0 Brown,Marshall L G02 Administration Dept G022125 PM Evening Janitorial SOB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0250 PMH State Off Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1994 2/15/1994 2/15/1994 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00013666158 0 Brown,Sherry L G02 Administration Dept G021130 MMD Operations Services E Executive 000293 Executive 2 G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112435092 0 Browning,Adam John G02 Administration Dept G021042 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer G0217 Human Resources Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 18.18 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112868316 0 Brunner,Sherryl D. G02 Administration Dept G021022 FMR Revolving Fund E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009049788 0 Buechner,Mark Alan G02 Administration Dept G022152 Plant Mgmt Materials Transfer E Executive 001718 Materials Trans Driver G0238 PM Materials Transfer 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 9/5/1984 F Full-Time 3A 18 6 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00102058407 0 Burgos,Nora I. G02 Administration Dept G022137 PM Evening Janitorial Freeman E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0251 Orville L Freeman Office Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1999 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099847935 0 Burrell,Johnnie L G02 Administration Dept G022127 PM Evening Janitorial History E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0245 PMH History Center 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1997 4/16/1997 5/14/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111518748 0 Cable,Kari Lynn G02 Administration Dept G021140 MMD Support E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113127003 0 Camara,Cecil R G02 Administration Dept G022162 Plant Mgmt Accounting E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016638237 0 Campbell,Bradley A G02 Administration Dept G022126 PM Evening Janitorial DOT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0247 PMH DOT Building/Vets 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112340250 0 Carlson,Kathleen R G02 Administration Dept G021023 FMR SMART/General Fund E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109111464 2 Carr-Weerts,Jana SueEllen G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108089487 0 Carson,Jacob R G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 2/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112591017 0 Carstens,Nannette M G02 Administration Dept G025050 GIS Project & Consulting Srvc E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109100277 0 Carver,Johnathan Faye G02 Administration Dept G026041 RMD Support Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2005 9/29/2005 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105590529 0 Casello,Arthur J G02 Administration Dept G022151 Plant Mgmt Grounds E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper G0239 PM Grounds 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 3 58 14 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110592009 0 Caturia,Jeanne M G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2007 8/9/2007 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108311742 0 Cerrato,Maureen E G02 Administration Dept G021042 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior G0217 Human Resources Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2004 5/21/2007 3/30/2010 P Part-Time N7 63 13 18.98 H Hourly 0.8 217 Confidential Yes
00112323420 0 Christensen,Heidi Lynn G02 Administration Dept G023401 REM Leasing E Executive 001593 Lease Specialist G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102423519 1 Christensen,Sandra M G02 Administration Dept G021116 MMCAP Contracting&BusinessOps E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2000 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105162552 1 Christensen,Stacie E G02 Administration Dept G020004 State & Community Services E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2001 9/11/2006 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099017127 0 Christenson,Todd A G02 Administration Dept G026000 Risk Management E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1995 10/23/1995 11/21/2001 F Full-Time N16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100037025 0 Christiansen,Juliet S G02 Administration Dept G022128 PM Evening Janitorial Stassen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0249 PMH Harold E Stassen Building 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100903275 1 Christofferson,Gordon O. G02 Administration Dept G023200 Real Estate & Construction Svs E Executive 000084 Construction Proj Oprtions Mgr G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 2/5/2003 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.2 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101448963 0 Chukel,Thomas P G02 Administration Dept G026005 Property & Casualty E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1999 3/8/1999 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00016269957 0 Chun,Kenneth H G02 Administration Dept G026011 WC Supvs & Legal Services E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 4/28/1992 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00039090447 2 Church,Ryan G02 Administration Dept G020000 Administration, Department of E Executive 008313 Asst Commr Administration G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/1984 8/29/1984 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00058375548 0 Cialek,Christopher J G02 Administration Dept G025001 GDA 2 E Executive 002751 Geographic Info Supv G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1991 2/15/1991 2/15/1991 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107530137 0 Claypool,David D G02 Administration Dept G025050 GIS Project & Consulting Srvc E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 T Temporary C Classified 8/26/2003 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 12 11 11 35.78 H Hourly 0.3 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00022279554 0 Clemons,Kathleen S G02 Administration Dept G022121 PM Itasca River Janitorial E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109130373 0 Clerici,Ronald L G02 Administration Dept G022143 Plant Mgmt Electrical Shop E Executive 002108 Electrician Lead G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 2 96 6 27.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111299166 0 Connelly,Joseph J G02 Administration Dept G021115 MMCAP Program E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/15/2008 5/12/2010 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109453113 0 Connolly,Timothy M G02 Administration Dept G022113 Plant Mgmt Evening Bldg Mgr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110185416 0 Conrad,Christina Aviles G02 Administration Dept G022136 PM Evening Janitorial Andersen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0255 Elmer L Andersen Human Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00034546842 0 Cox,Karen F G02 Administration Dept G022128 PM Evening Janitorial Stassen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0249 PMH Harold E Stassen Building 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1979 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112970583 0 Cronk,Spencer R G02 Administration Dept G020000 Administration, Department of E Executive 008100 Commissioner-Administration G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/11/2011 2/11/2011 2/11/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108617355 0 Dahl,Douglas A G02 Administration Dept G022126 PM Evening Janitorial DOT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0247 PMH DOT Building/Vets 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00111714174 0 Dahlgren,Alan L. G02 Administration Dept G021100 Materials Management Division E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00009512712 0 Dahlin,David J G02 Administration Dept G022140 Plant Mgmt Technical Services E Executive 001075 Pwr Plt Chief Engineer G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1986 5/28/1986 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 8 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030153024 0 Daniels,Michal L G02 Administration Dept G022152 Plant Mgmt Materials Transfer E Executive 001718 Materials Trans Driver G0238 PM Materials Transfer 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1967 8/14/1967 10/25/1978 F Full-Time 3A 18 6 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00023269356 0 Dasovic,Michael J G02 Administration Dept G022141 Plant Mgmt Carpenter Shop E Executive 002101 Carpenter Lead G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1981 3/11/1981 10/22/2003 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00058651857 0 Davis,Archibald G02 Administration Dept G022114 PM Whitewater Stream Bldg Mgr E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111116214 0 Dees,Almena M G02 Administration Dept G021115 MMCAP Program E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033725439 0 Dehn,Joyce D G02 Administration Dept G021120 MMD Acquisitions E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1967 4/5/1967 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106375698 0 Dekarski,Ludger F G02 Administration Dept G022141 Plant Mgmt Carpenter Shop E Executive 000146 Carpenter G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00071304849 0 Del Rio Jr,Anthony G02 Administration Dept G022123 PM Evening Janitorial COB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0248 PMH COB/Child Care 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1993 5/19/1993 5/19/1993 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00015520329 0 Demby,Lionel C G02 Administration Dept G022122 PM Whitewater Stream Janitor E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1984 11/14/1984 11/14/1984 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00103196412 0 Denham,Shaun G02 Administration Dept G027203 Surplus Services E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G0208 Admin Surplus Services 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 2/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085269888 0 Devore,William G G02 Administration Dept G022132 Whitewater Engineering Service E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1988 8/9/1988 4/17/1996 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027277965 0 Diaz,Loretta J G02 Administration Dept G022180 MN Bookstore E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G0231 Minnesota Bookstore 55155-1301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 9/24/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101660328 0 Dickerson,James R G02 Administration Dept G025100 GIS Info Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1999 6/10/1999 6/10/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110927817 0 Dilla,Renato C G02 Administration Dept G022113 Plant Mgmt Evening Bldg Mgr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107897427 0 Dinnebier,Joseph P G02 Administration Dept G022100 Plant Management E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108557262 0 Dodge,Matthew G G02 Administration Dept G022190 Central Mail E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G0205 Central Mail 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111072654 0 Donlon,Brian Michael G02 Administration Dept G022128 PM Evening Janitorial Stassen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0249 PMH Harold E Stassen Building 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00022850685 0 Dorner,Dan J G02 Administration Dept G022190 Central Mail E Executive 001556 Inserting Machine Operator Lea G0205 Central Mail 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1975 12/10/1975 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 6 62 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012106809 0 Downing,Gregg M G02 Administration Dept G025250 Water Resources E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1974 7/22/1974 4/6/1987 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027381420 0 Doyle,Michael J G02 Administration Dept G022152 Plant Mgmt Materials Transfer E Executive 001718 Materials Trans Driver G0238 PM Materials Transfer 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1973 11/26/1973 7/6/1977 F Full-Time 3A 18 6 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00103047318 0 Dubbels,Charles D G02 Administration Dept G022151 Plant Mgmt Grounds E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter G0239 PM Grounds 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2001 1/5/2001 2/2/2007 F Full-Time 3 60 14 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110734074 0 Duffy,Daniel E G02 Administration Dept G021122 Aquisitions A E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109211652 0 Dugas,Craig S G02 Administration Dept G022142 Plant Mgmt Pipe Shop E Executive 000530 Plumber G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110765754 0 Dunbar,Lessie G02 Administration Dept G022137 PM Evening Janitorial Freeman E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0251 Orville L Freeman Office Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00063410985 0 Dunlop,Michael W G02 Administration Dept G022142 Plant Mgmt Pipe Shop E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1992 1/15/1992 1/15/1992 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00049995099 0 Durand,Patricia L G02 Administration Dept G022113 Plant Mgmt Evening Bldg Mgr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1990 1/8/1990 1/8/1990 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00043034805 0 Durfee,Karen G02 Administration Dept G022124 PM Evening Janitorial Capitol E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0246 PMH Capitol/Admin Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1985 5/15/1985 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.39 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100866744 0 Dzieweczynski,Bruce A. G02 Administration Dept G022114 PM Whitewater Stream Bldg Mgr E Executive 002214 Building Maintenance Coord G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 2A 40 11 26.76 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111033054 0 Erbes,Jo Ann L G02 Administration Dept G020004 State & Community Services E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 12/3/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00043778988 0 Estes,Susan T G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 002170 Lease Supervisor G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1989 1/3/1989 6/3/1992 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110488257 0 Estevez,Emily S G02 Administration Dept G022163 Plant Mgmt Office Services E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111241944 0 Evans,Michelle G02 Administration Dept G022122 PM Whitewater Stream Janitor E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111241944 1 Evans,Michelle G02 Administration Dept G022122 PM Whitewater Stream Janitor E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 7/23/2008 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00109771398 0 Fallen,Linda M G02 Administration Dept G022127 PM Evening Janitorial History E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0245 PMH History Center 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016951572 0 Ferguson,Brenda L G02 Administration Dept G022190 Central Mail E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter G0205 Central Mail 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1987 11/12/1987 5/30/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012398166 0 Fernald,Peter D G02 Administration Dept G022190 Central Mail E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G0205 Central Mail 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1979 6/28/1979 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00011941479 0 Ferrin,Patrick M G02 Administration Dept G023201 Construction Services E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1988 4/7/1988 5/24/1989 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00027224208 0 Fetsch,James J G02 Administration Dept G022125 PM Evening Janitorial SOB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0250 PMH State Off Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1976 9/29/1976 9/29/1976 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109941381 0 Fielding,David A G02 Administration Dept G020002 Facilities Management E Executive 000827 Plant Mgmt Dir G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103071870 1 Finger,Jacqueline A G02 Administration Dept G021120 MMD Acquisitions E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00018988497 0 Flaherty,Margaret A G02 Administration Dept G022166 Plant Mgmt Parking E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1974 10/8/1974 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100102068 0 Folske,Stacey W. G02 Administration Dept G022131 Itasca Engineering Services E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1997 8/6/1997 8/6/1997 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108670518 0 Freeman,Bryan L G02 Administration Dept G026005 Property & Casualty E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038612673 0 Friedl,Annette E G02 Administration Dept G021130 MMD Operations Services E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1986 11/17/1986 2/13/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045589797 0 Froeber,James A G02 Administration Dept G026011 WC Supvs & Legal Services E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1984 7/2/1984 1/18/1990 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112603887 0 Froelke,William J G02 Administration Dept G023401 REM Leasing E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110764269 0 Funk,Justin Alan G02 Administration Dept G022151 Plant Mgmt Grounds E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter G0239 PM Grounds 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 3 60 14 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00064604826 0 Garcia,Joseph G G02 Administration Dept G022128 PM Evening Janitorial Stassen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0249 PMH Harold E Stassen Building 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1992 4/8/1992 4/8/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00041109849 0 Garcia,Manuel G02 Administration Dept G022141 Plant Mgmt Carpenter Shop E Executive 000490 Painter G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1980 10/8/1980 10/8/1980 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00031520016 0 Garcia,Terrie L G02 Administration Dept G022121 PM Itasca River Janitorial E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00033731577 0 Gardner,Anita L G02 Administration Dept G021040 Human Resources E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer G0217 Human Resources Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1982 9/5/1995 11/6/2002 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109183140 0 Gaynor,Patricia N G02 Administration Dept G021040 Human Resources E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior G0217 Human Resources Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 9/25/2006 F Full-Time N7 63 13 20.66 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00027199359 0 George,Deborah A G02 Administration Dept G021140 MMD Support E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1977 1/26/1977 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00051747795 0 Germain,James R G02 Administration Dept G026012 WC Claims Administration E Executive 003294 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Supv 1 G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1990 9/6/1990 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108443808 0 Giancola,Nicola S G02 Administration Dept G020000 Administration, Department of E Executive 008313 Asst Commr Administration G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/15/2004 12/15/2004 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101689335 0 Gilbert,Donald R G02 Administration Dept G022125 PM Evening Janitorial SOB E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead G0250 PMH State Off Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00006592608 0 Gillaspy,Ronald T G02 Administration Dept G025000 Geographic/DemographicAnalysis E Executive 001503 Demographer State G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1979 7/18/1979 7/18/1979 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111520431 1 Gillespie,Mark W G02 Administration Dept G022113 Plant Mgmt Evening Bldg Mgr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00044101530 1 Gillum,Joan L G02 Administration Dept G021060 STAR Program E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G0201 STAR Program 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1973 9/17/1973 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 67 12 25.24 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109193931 0 Gilseth,Todd R G02 Administration Dept G022127 PM Evening Janitorial History E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead G0245 PMH History Center 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111145221 0 Girard,Keith M G02 Administration Dept G022143 Plant Mgmt Electrical Shop E Executive 000266 Electrician G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109101762 0 Goetzke,James M G02 Administration Dept G022137 PM Evening Janitorial Freeman E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0251 Orville L Freeman Office Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102080484 0 Gomez,Alfredo C. G02 Administration Dept G022123 PM Evening Janitorial COB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0248 PMH COB/Child Care 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108362232 0 Gomez,Ferdinand F G02 Administration Dept G022123 PM Evening Janitorial COB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0248 PMH COB/Child Care 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2004 10/20/2004 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111072357 0 Gomez,Florencio F G02 Administration Dept G022136 PM Evening Janitorial Andersen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0255 Elmer L Andersen Human Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110736252 0 Gomez,Grigo G G02 Administration Dept G022128 PM Evening Janitorial Stassen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0249 PMH Harold E Stassen Building 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102271158 0 Grams,Kevin D G02 Administration Dept G022121 PM Itasca River Janitorial E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2000 3/6/2000 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109773675 0 Groth,Susan Martha G02 Administration Dept G021120 MMD Acquisitions E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108575082 0 Growe,Vicki L G02 Administration Dept G022124 PM Evening Janitorial Capitol E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead G0246 PMH Capitol/Admin Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 4/6/2009 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00099133254 0 Grundei,Charlotte G02 Administration Dept G022162 Plant Mgmt Accounting E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1996 4/1/1996 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111540825 0 Guevin,Christopher Armand G02 Administration Dept G023201 Construction Services E Executive 003876 Construction Proj Coord Princ G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 22 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100130382 2 Gustner,Holly G02 Administration Dept G027200 Fleet and Surplus Services E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr G0209 Admin Fleet Services 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 8/6/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00050904810 0 Hall,Lynda J G02 Administration Dept G026013 WC Claims Team A E Executive 003292 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Spc In G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 8/15/1991 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112374900 0 Hall,Renee L G02 Administration Dept G026014 WC Claims Team C E Executive 003292 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Spc In G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 5/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016806042 0 Halverson,Lea' R G02 Administration Dept G021122 Aquisitions A E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1977 1/17/1979 4/21/2004 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102302838 0 Handt,Michael R G02 Administration Dept G022123 PM Evening Janitorial COB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0248 PMH COB/Child Care 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111832182 0 Hansen,Kurt A G02 Administration Dept G022113 Plant Mgmt Evening Bldg Mgr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111463308 0 Hargreaves,Peter L G02 Administration Dept G023201 Construction Services E Executive 003876 Construction Proj Coord Princ G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 22 12 42.06 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108498654 0 Haugen,Alyssa Ann G02 Administration Dept G020004 State & Community Services E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2005 7/12/2007 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100277694 0 Hayes,Elizabeth B. G02 Administration Dept G021100 Materials Management Division E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 42.04 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102695868 0 Haymond,Anna M G02 Administration Dept G022160 Plant Mgmt Business Operations E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 6/1/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101133252 1 Hebert,Jodi L G02 Administration Dept G021040 Human Resources E Executive 008746 Proj Manager G0217 Human Resources Division 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/22/1998 8/9/2006 5/1/2008 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 40.1 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109248876 1 Hebl,Adele M G02 Administration Dept G021115 MMCAP Program E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099689733 0 Heintz,LaTricia L G02 Administration Dept G021115 MMCAP Program E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1997 2/20/2008 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100254033 0 Heintz,Mike J G02 Administration Dept G022152 Plant Mgmt Materials Transfer E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker G0238 PM Materials Transfer 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 1/7/2002 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00048612366 0 Helin,William G G02 Administration Dept G022141 Plant Mgmt Carpenter Shop E Executive 000490 Painter G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1986 8/8/1988 8/8/1988 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109479546 0 Hendrickson,Lori A G02 Administration Dept G022127 PM Evening Janitorial History E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0245 PMH History Center 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00001359171 2 Hendrikson,Kay C G02 Administration Dept G020001 Financial Mgmt &Administration E Executive 002445 Dir Administrative Info System G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/11/1985 11/16/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 20B 51 2 51.49 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109996227 0 Henneman,Doug John G02 Administration Dept G021115 MMCAP Program E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2006 11/8/2006 11/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112932864 0 Henry,Heidi A G02 Administration Dept G022160 Plant Mgmt Business Operations E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024112539 0 Herron,Teresa M G02 Administration Dept G022180 MN Bookstore E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G0231 Minnesota Bookstore 55155-1301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1978 2/22/1978 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111467466 0 Hessler,Michael Robert G02 Administration Dept G022121 PM Itasca River Janitorial E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00111467466 1 Hessler,Michael Robert G02 Administration Dept G022121 PM Itasca River Janitorial E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 9/13/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 13.51 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00075541356 0 Hey,Janet E G02 Administration Dept G026500 Information Policy Analysis E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist G0258 Information Policy Analysis Dv 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1994 2/14/1994 8/21/2008 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019162539 0 Hibbs,James W G02 Administration Dept G026400 State Demographer E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr G0260 State Demographer 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1978 1/18/1978 1/25/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105754374 0 Hiipakka,Howard E G02 Administration Dept G022140 Plant Mgmt Technical Services E Executive 003432 Capitol Complex Trade Shp Supv G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110074140 0 Hill,Thomas D G02 Administration Dept G022132 Whitewater Engineering Service E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00112137795 0 Hoang,Dai Q G02 Administration Dept G021116 MMCAP Contracting&BusinessOps E Executive 001883 Pharmacist Senior G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 5/18/2011 F Full-Time N14G 30 12 51.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00110795949 0 Hoke,Jeremy M G02 Administration Dept G022150 Plant Mgmt Resource Recovery E Executive 000414 Laborer General G0211 (I)PM Recycling Center 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 12/22/2008 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00026110656 0 Holzemer,Paul L G02 Administration Dept G022161 Plant Mgmt Automation E Executive 003189 Electrical/Electronics Spec G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1983 12/14/1983 11/6/1991 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110765556 0 Honoridez,Glenn Augusto Piedad G02 Administration Dept G022127 PM Evening Janitorial History E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0245 PMH History Center 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00050946093 0 Hosch,Jeanne M G02 Administration Dept G026041 RMD Support Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 4/9/1993 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00020073834 0 Hoshal,John C G02 Administration Dept G025001 GDA 2 E Executive 002751 Geographic Info Supv G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1979 1/17/1979 3/14/1995 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008208288 1 Houlding,Elizabeth A G02 Administration Dept G020001 Financial Mgmt &Administration E Executive 002659 Admin Agency Div Director Sr G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1987 10/5/1987 5/5/2011 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103183839 0 Houlihan,Jennipher R G02 Administration Dept G022113 Plant Mgmt Evening Bldg Mgr E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 10/6/2007 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 18.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112228083 0 Huber,Sadie Ann G02 Administration Dept G021023 FMR SMART/General Fund E Executive 000001 Account Clerk G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00081627678 0 Hughes,Valerie J G02 Administration Dept G022125 PM Evening Janitorial SOB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0250 PMH State Off Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1994 12/31/1994 12/31/1994 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00069916869 1 Ikola,Jack M G02 Administration Dept G027200 Fleet and Surplus Services E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G0209 Admin Fleet Services 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1993 2/24/1993 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112649130 0 Indahl,Sandra K G02 Administration Dept G022160 Plant Mgmt Business Operations E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00041191128 0 Jackson,James A G02 Administration Dept G027202 Fleet Services Shop E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G0209 Admin Fleet Services 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1977 8/17/1977 3/26/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110857329 0 Jacobson,Nicole L G02 Administration Dept G021170 Prof / Tech Contracting E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111143340 0 Jaeger,Harvey J G02 Administration Dept G023201 Construction Services E Executive 003876 Construction Proj Coord Princ G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 22 12 43.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049779675 1 Janke,Craig R G02 Administration Dept G022100 Plant Management E Executive 003430 Building Manager G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 9/4/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111488949 0 Jannett,Lucas J G02 Administration Dept G021121 Aquisitions B E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009639828 0 Jenkins,Gregory J G02 Administration Dept G022131 Itasca Engineering Services E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1981 2/25/1981 2/4/1998 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106432722 0 Johnson,Andrea G02 Administration Dept G021022 FMR Revolving Fund E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2003 3/5/2003 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109101267 0 Johnson,Anne C G02 Administration Dept G022160 Plant Mgmt Business Operations E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 3/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111785454 0 Johnson,Donald Aaron G02 Administration Dept G022127 PM Evening Janitorial History E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0245 PMH History Center 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00038631186 0 Johnson,Dorothy L G02 Administration Dept G021115 MMCAP Program E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1977 5/28/1996 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111017610 0 Johnson,Monica Lynn G02 Administration Dept G022163 Plant Mgmt Office Services E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2008 2/21/2008 2/21/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112702887 0 Johnson,Phillip M G02 Administration Dept G021120 MMD Acquisitions E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011958408 0 Johnson,Robert L G02 Administration Dept G022141 Plant Mgmt Carpenter Shop E Executive 000490 Painter G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1986 6/7/1999 3/5/1986 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109185714 0 Johnston,Jay J G02 Administration Dept G022151 Plant Mgmt Grounds E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior G0239 PM Grounds 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107669232 0 Jones,Melvin K G02 Administration Dept G022113 Plant Mgmt Evening Bldg Mgr E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00083573028 0 Jones,Pamela L G02 Administration Dept G022123 PM Evening Janitorial COB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0248 PMH COB/Child Care 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1995 5/5/1995 5/5/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108574587 0 Jones,Theresa Anne G02 Administration Dept G022128 PM Evening Janitorial Stassen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0249 PMH Harold E Stassen Building 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00064214667 0 Jore,Nancy G02 Administration Dept G026014 WC Claims Team C E Executive 003292 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Spc In G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1992 4/1/1992 11/18/1992 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024267969 0 Kahle,Susan Marie-Pieper G02 Administration Dept G021122 Aquisitions A E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1985 1/31/1985 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026868402 0 Karels,Bonita K G02 Administration Dept G022180 MN Bookstore E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G0231 Minnesota Bookstore 55155-1301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1980 5/7/1980 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110117898 0 Kaufman,Justin Bram G02 Administration Dept G021170 Prof / Tech Contracting E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 37.39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050024502 0 Kelley,Doug O G02 Administration Dept G023201 Construction Services E Executive 000029 Architect 2 G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1990 1/8/1990 10/6/1999 F Full-Time 14G 21 11 40.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00095730723 0 Kimlinger,Michael A G02 Administration Dept G022142 Plant Mgmt Pipe Shop E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1996 12/10/1997 12/10/1997 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109100970 0 Kirk,Jeff S G02 Administration Dept G022127 PM Evening Janitorial History E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead G0245 PMH History Center 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00019599822 0 Kitzman,Ann M G02 Administration Dept G027203 Surplus Services E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer G0208 Admin Surplus Services 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1973 11/28/1973 7/30/1980 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038616237 0 Kivi,Susan Yvonne G02 Administration Dept G021121 Aquisitions B E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/3/1975 11/3/1975 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019000080 0 Klaren,Patrick E G02 Administration Dept G023201 Construction Services E Executive 003234 Contract Specialist - Const G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1975 3/3/1975 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012856536 0 Klawiter Sr,Christopher G02 Administration Dept G022162 Plant Mgmt Accounting E Executive 003634 Central Svcs Admin Spec Prin G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1984 12/6/1984 11/7/1996 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00000466389 0 Kline,Barie G02 Administration Dept G026012 WC Claims Administration E Executive 003295 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Supv 2 G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1984 2/10/1984 6/10/1998 F Full-Time N16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109196109 0 Knapp,Richard Wayne G02 Administration Dept G022137 PM Evening Janitorial Freeman E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead G0251 Orville L Freeman Office Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00071303958 0 Knight,John J G02 Administration Dept G022125 PM Evening Janitorial SOB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0250 PMH State Off Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1993 5/19/1993 10/22/1993 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112196502 0 Knoll,Michael C G02 Administration Dept G027200 Fleet and Surplus Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G0209 Admin Fleet Services 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/2009 12/16/2009 12/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068023791 0 Kocer,Michael G02 Administration Dept G026013 WC Claims Team A E Executive 003293 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Spc Sr G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1992 9/28/1992 3/9/1994 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084409875 0 Koebrick,Andrew S G02 Administration Dept G025001 GDA 2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1995 6/5/1995 8/18/2003 P Part-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100158498 0 Koenen,Bruce A. G02 Administration Dept G025150 State Archaeologist E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105280758 0 Kolupailo,Stanley E G02 Administration Dept G022143 Plant Mgmt Electrical Shop E Executive 000266 Electrician G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019689021 0 Koosmann,Susan K G02 Administration Dept G027200 Fleet and Surplus Services E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 G0209 Admin Fleet Services 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1974 8/21/1974 1/28/2000 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034087581 0 Kopischke,Bernadette M G02 Administration Dept G021120 MMD Acquisitions E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1966 6/8/1966 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00102841398 2 Kratochvill,Vandaly G02 Administration Dept G026013 WC Claims Team A E Executive 003292 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Spc In G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 10/17/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066695805 0 Kreig,Nancy J G02 Administration Dept G021080 Developmental Disabilities Co E Executive 000511 Planner G0222 Developmental Disab Council 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/13/1992 6/27/2007 6/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015172443 0 Kroiss,Beverly H G02 Administration Dept G023200 Real Estate & Construction Svs E Executive 001592 Real Estate Mgmt Dir G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1979 3/14/1979 7/23/1986 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110532411 0 Kroll,Duane L G02 Administration Dept G021120 MMD Acquisitions E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107677350 0 Krumrie,James Lyle G02 Administration Dept G025050 GIS Project & Consulting Srvc E Executive 000604 Research Analyst G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2003 11/19/2003 12/30/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080459478 0 Kubisiak,James S G02 Administration Dept G026030 Occup Sfty & Indust Hygiene E Executive 001438 Industrial Hygienist 3 G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1994 10/17/1994 3/18/2009 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 33.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00057551670 0 Kuitunen,Sandra K G02 Administration Dept G025050 GIS Project & Consulting Srvc E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112950387 0 Kunjummen,Joann E G02 Administration Dept G021040 Human Resources E Executive 003882 Human Res Consultant Sr G0217 Human Resources Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00012346884 0 Kurhajetz,Theodore P G02 Administration Dept G022180 MN Bookstore E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter G0231 Minnesota Bookstore 55155-1301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1974 7/10/1974 8/7/1985 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100652409 0 Kvidera,Raymond F G02 Administration Dept G022128 PM Evening Janitorial Stassen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0249 PMH Harold E Stassen Building 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1998 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00027042246 0 Labelle,David G G02 Administration Dept G022132 Whitewater Engineering Service E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1976 10/20/1976 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108803079 0 Landwehr,Melody R G02 Administration Dept G021115 MMCAP Program E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027815733 0 Lang,James L G02 Administration Dept G022152 Plant Mgmt Materials Transfer E Executive 001718 Materials Trans Driver G0238 PM Materials Transfer 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1984 11/14/1984 8/14/1993 F Full-Time 3A 18 6 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110591316 0 Larkey,Jim E G02 Administration Dept G022128 PM Evening Janitorial Stassen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0249 PMH Harold E Stassen Building 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00082657278 0 Larsen,Jon J G02 Administration Dept G025250 Water Resources E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1995 3/13/1995 4/26/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112537656 0 Larson,Brian Philip G02 Administration Dept G022143 Plant Mgmt Electrical Shop E Executive 002108 Electrician Lead G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 2 96 6 27.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00065054286 0 Larson,Gary D G02 Administration Dept G022127 PM Evening Janitorial History E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0245 PMH History Center 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102189681 0 Larson,Gerald T G02 Administration Dept G022111 PM Itasca River Bldg Mgr E Executive 002214 Building Maintenance Coord G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2000 1/19/2000 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 2A 40 11 26.76 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00005284026 2 Larson,Karen D G02 Administration Dept G021120 MMD Acquisitions E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/23/1976 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046369818 0 Larson,Valerie G02 Administration Dept G021021 FMR General Fund E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1988 12/5/1988 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101893176 0 Lee,Angie K G02 Administration Dept G022126 PM Evening Janitorial DOT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0247 PMH DOT Building/Vets 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00018723870 0 Lee,Bettie G G02 Administration Dept G021040 Human Resources E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative G0217 Human Resources Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1975 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 I Intermittent N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.2 217 Confidential Yes
00101161170 0 Lee,Ningzhung B G02 Administration Dept G022190 Central Mail E Executive 001555 Inserting Machine Operator G0205 Central Mail 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 60 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113021271 0 Lee,Ryan T G02 Administration Dept G026400 State Demographer E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical Yes
00099493317 0 Leines,Brian A. G02 Administration Dept G021120 MMD Acquisitions E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1996 10/21/1996 10/21/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027602982 0 Lemke,Bruce A G02 Administration Dept G021022 FMR Revolving Fund E Executive 000003 Accounting Director G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1979 6/25/1979 10/15/2002 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023344299 1 Lerdahl,Debbie G02 Administration Dept G021130 MMD Operations Services E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1975 1/8/1975 9/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015538050 1 Lewko,Terrance R G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 T Temporary C Classified 11/13/1985 1/5/2011 4/27/2011 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110278476 0 Liao,Xia G02 Administration Dept G021022 FMR Revolving Fund E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111763872 0 Liimatainen,Barbara J G02 Administration Dept G022137 PM Evening Janitorial Freeman E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0251 Orville L Freeman Office Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00064875888 0 Lindholm,Dennis J G02 Administration Dept G022113 Plant Mgmt Evening Bldg Mgr E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1992 4/27/1992 3/6/1996 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102644289 0 Linquist,Paul D G02 Administration Dept G022151 Plant Mgmt Grounds E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter G0239 PM Grounds 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 6/1/2006 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109426185 0 Logman,Frederick J G02 Administration Dept G025001 GDA 2 E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/16/2006 12/21/2006 3/16/2006 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.63 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111542112 0 Lohse,Michael Lloyd G02 Administration Dept G022127 PM Evening Janitorial History E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0245 PMH History Center 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111542112 1 Lohse,Michael Lloyd G02 Administration Dept G022122 PM Whitewater Stream Janitor E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00099008019 0 Losinski,James P G02 Administration Dept G021116 MMCAP Contracting&BusinessOps E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1995 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099968616 0 Loughney,Tracey E G02 Administration Dept G026013 WC Claims Team A E Executive 003292 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Spc In G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1997 5/29/1997 5/27/1998 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030715443 0 Lovejoy,Dorothy J G02 Administration Dept G021100 Materials Management Division E Executive 003478 Materials Mgmt Division Mgr G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1973 11/28/1973 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050974506 0 Lund,Brent G02 Administration Dept G025050 GIS Project & Consulting Srvc E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1990 3/7/1990 4/17/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110256795 0 Lund,Mark Matthew G02 Administration Dept G022132 Whitewater Engineering Service E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099926343 0 Lyle Palmer,Michelle R G02 Administration Dept G022122 PM Whitewater Stream Janitor E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1997 5/14/1997 8/20/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00027351423 0 Madigan,Lenora G02 Administration Dept G020001 Financial Mgmt &Administration E Executive 002691 Financial Mgt Director G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1978 5/15/1978 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00001517274 0 Maeder,Susanne R G02 Administration Dept G025100 GIS Info Systems E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1981 6/17/1981 5/28/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065364156 0 Malmer,Stephen C G02 Administration Dept G022126 PM Evening Janitorial DOT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0247 PMH DOT Building/Vets 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1992 5/20/1992 5/20/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101273337 0 Manly,Robert W G02 Administration Dept G021160 Surplus Operations E Executive 001718 Materials Trans Driver G0208 Admin Surplus Services 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 3A 18 6 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00062494641 2 Marks,Sandra Ann G02 Administration Dept G021040 Human Resources E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 G0217 Human Resources Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1991 10/17/2007 4/14/2009 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100668843 1 Marquette,Christopher G02 Administration Dept G021121 Aquisitions B E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107595774 0 Marsh,Kevin A G02 Administration Dept G021170 Prof / Tech Contracting E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00099017820 0 Marzinske,Linda G02 Administration Dept G021130 MMD Operations Services E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1995 10/18/1995 10/18/1995 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102339468 0 Maskrey,Michael T G02 Administration Dept G022123 PM Evening Janitorial COB E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead G0248 PMH COB/Child Care 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2000 4/5/2000 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109716651 0 Mason,David Douglas G02 Administration Dept G022137 PM Evening Janitorial Freeman E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0251 Orville L Freeman Office Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00100095534 0 Mattson,Paul A. G02 Administration Dept G022128 PM Evening Janitorial Stassen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0249 PMH Harold E Stassen Building 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1997 7/28/1997 11/26/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00031315878 0 McCullum,Gregory C G02 Administration Dept G022143 Plant Mgmt Electrical Shop E Executive 000266 Electrician G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1984 7/19/1989 7/2/1984 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030991851 0 McDougle Jr,Gerald M G02 Administration Dept G022112 Engineering Services E Executive 003431 Plant Mntc Engineer Chief G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009000288 0 McGlone,Patrick C G02 Administration Dept G022152 Plant Mgmt Materials Transfer E Executive 001718 Materials Trans Driver G0238 PM Materials Transfer 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1971 12/20/1971 9/4/1985 F Full-Time 3A 18 6 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00103148991 0 McGovern,Denise M G02 Administration Dept G026041 RMD Support Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 6/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102020292 0 McGovern,Felix D G02 Administration Dept G021080 Developmental Disabilities Co E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G0222 Developmental Disab Council 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1999 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111567852 0 McLees,James Matthew G02 Administration Dept G025050 GIS Project & Consulting Srvc E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/18/2008 11/18/2008 11/18/2008 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00047710872 0 McMurry,Martha G02 Administration Dept G026400 State Demographer E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr G0260 State Demographer 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1979 10/29/1979 1/25/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00047710872 1 McMurry,Martha G02 Administration Dept G026400 State Demographer E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/29/1979 10/14/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00073946862 0 McNamara,Kellie E G02 Administration Dept G021040 Human Resources E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 G0217 Human Resources Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1993 9/27/2000 11/2/2009 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 35.18 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00011961873 0 Mendel,Donald G G02 Administration Dept G022123 PM Evening Janitorial COB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0248 PMH COB/Child Care 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1981 9/14/1981 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00012176604 0 Metcalf,Daniel F G02 Administration Dept G022111 PM Itasca River Bldg Mgr E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1979 5/9/1979 2/25/1981 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042635538 0 Metcalf,Neil A G02 Administration Dept G022122 PM Whitewater Stream Janitor E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 6/20/1979 8/4/1981 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00022624767 0 Methany,Anne A G02 Administration Dept G026011 WC Supvs & Legal Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1988 4/4/1988 7/19/1989 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042658605 0 Meyer,Daniel R G02 Administration Dept G026014 WC Claims Team C E Executive 003292 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Spc In G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 4/18/1988 8/20/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033769593 0 Meyer,Kathleen M G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1972 5/15/1972 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112589433 0 Micek,Marcia J G02 Administration Dept G026040 RMD Business/Support Services E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099139392 0 Michael,Kahsai G02 Administration Dept G022127 PM Evening Janitorial History E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0245 PMH History Center 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00080676783 0 Middleton,Laurie A G02 Administration Dept G026014 WC Claims Team C E Executive 003291 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Spc G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1994 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044814726 2 Mikes,John M G02 Administration Dept G022170 MN Bookstore/Central Mail E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 G0229 Communications Media 55155-1301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1984 1/13/1984 12/20/1996 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005836842 0 Mikes,Mary K G02 Administration Dept G022100 Plant Management E Executive 003478 Materials Mgmt Division Mgr G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1987 1/5/1987 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00035371512 0 Miller,Linda L G02 Administration Dept G021140 MMD Support E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1979 8/3/1979 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108640125 0 Miron,Scott J G02 Administration Dept G022161 Plant Mgmt Automation E Executive 001941 Electromechanical Systems Spec G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108903168 0 Moccia,Kendrea K G02 Administration Dept G021060 STAR Program E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G0201 STAR Program 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2005 7/12/2005 7/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107791695 0 Morgan,Carol J G02 Administration Dept G026005 Property & Casualty E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2004 1/28/2004 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027163323 0 Morgan,Jeff A G02 Administration Dept G022152 Plant Mgmt Materials Transfer E Executive 001718 Materials Trans Driver G0238 PM Materials Transfer 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1973 10/17/1973 7/6/1977 F Full-Time 3A 18 6 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00076032297 0 Morrison,Mark M G02 Administration Dept G022142 Plant Mgmt Pipe Shop E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107715069 0 Morrison,Scott E G02 Administration Dept G022137 PM Evening Janitorial Freeman E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0251 Orville L Freeman Office Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/2003 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00008822979 0 Morse,Timothy M G02 Administration Dept G020002 Facilities Management E Executive 002705 Admin Agency Div Director G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 41.2 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099603207 0 Moseng,Thomas J. G02 Administration Dept G022123 PM Evening Janitorial COB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0248 PMH COB/Child Care 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1996 12/20/1996 1/30/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105756948 0 Moxley-Goldsmith,Taya Kim G02 Administration Dept G026500 Information Policy Analysis E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G0258 Information Policy Analysis Dv 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2002 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112735359 0 Muetzel,Laura P G02 Administration Dept G021116 MMCAP Contracting&BusinessOps E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109516572 0 Muller,Lucas D G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101688642 0 Murphy,David A G02 Administration Dept G022127 PM Evening Janitorial History E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0245 PMH History Center 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1999 6/10/1999 1/12/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110305701 0 Murray Jr,Richard J G02 Administration Dept G022132 Whitewater Engineering Service E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00068719563 0 Myhre,Gary R G02 Administration Dept G022141 Plant Mgmt Carpenter Shop E Executive 000529 Plasterer G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2004 2/11/2004 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102011481 0 Nelson,James D G02 Administration Dept G022190 Central Mail E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G0205 Central Mail 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1999 10/11/1999 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00061868565 0 Nelson,Mary L G02 Administration Dept G021120 MMD Acquisitions E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1991 2/22/1993 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074976363 0 Nelson,Quintin L G02 Administration Dept G022131 Itasca Engineering Services E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1994 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105965145 0 Nichols,Larry D G02 Administration Dept G023201 Construction Services E Executive 000029 Architect 2 G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2002 6/26/2002 6/26/2002 F Full-Time 14G 21 11 40.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068897070 0 Nichols,Mary Jo G02 Administration Dept G021080 Developmental Disabilities Co E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr G0222 Developmental Disab Council 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1992 5/23/1996 4/30/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101572119 0 Nielsen,Paul T G02 Administration Dept G022136 PM Evening Janitorial Andersen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0255 Elmer L Andersen Human Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1999 5/10/1999 3/13/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00027014922 0 Nordling,Debra L G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1988 11/22/1988 8/7/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105582312 0 Nystrom,Steven C G02 Administration Dept G022142 Plant Mgmt Pipe Shop E Executive 000702 Steamfitter G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113032062 0 O'Bryant,Sandea V G02 Administration Dept G021041 Human Resources Safety E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator G0217 Human Resources Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112432617 0 O'Donnell,Carolyn M G02 Administration Dept G021115 MMCAP Program E Executive 001883 Pharmacist Senior G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time N14G 30 12 51.25 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00099728640 0 Offermann,Carla C G02 Administration Dept G022122 PM Whitewater Stream Janitor E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00056719872 0 O'Hara,Georgia M G02 Administration Dept G026013 WC Claims Team A E Executive 003293 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Spc Sr G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1990 10/15/1990 8/9/1995 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112537953 0 Olsen,Joseph Michael G02 Administration Dept G026014 WC Claims Team C E Executive 003291 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Spc G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030980268 0 Olsen,Michael J G02 Administration Dept G022125 PM Evening Janitorial SOB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0250 PMH State Off Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1985 8/21/1985 8/21/1985 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102850407 0 Olson,Claudia M G02 Administration Dept G020004 State & Community Services E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2000 9/21/2000 9/21/2000 F Full-Time N7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00016390935 2 Olson,Kimberly S G02 Administration Dept G021140 MMD Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1982 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026516952 0 Olson,Peter C G02 Administration Dept G025001 GDA 2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1981 7/15/1981 7/19/1989 P Part-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034971354 0 Olson,Randy R G02 Administration Dept G022121 PM Itasca River Janitorial E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112457565 0 Opsahl,Sharon B G02 Administration Dept G021042 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide G0217 Human Resources Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time N7 61 13 17.73 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00069445431 0 Ouradnik,Julie C. G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 7/23/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112932963 0 Paddock,Kurt A. G02 Administration Dept G022143 Plant Mgmt Electrical Shop E Executive 000266 Electrician G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112565475 0 Palm,Adam G02 Administration Dept G021023 FMR SMART/General Fund E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099283041 0 Palmer,Harry D G02 Administration Dept G022150 Plant Mgmt Resource Recovery E Executive 000414 Laborer General G0211 (I)PM Recycling Center 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1996 6/26/1996 6/26/1996 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00005086224 0 Panlener,Robin G02 Administration Dept G022170 MN Bookstore/Central Mail E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 G0229 Communications Media 55155-1301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1977 12/5/1977 5/28/1986 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109012167 0 Papenguth,Robert G G02 Administration Dept G022128 PM Evening Janitorial Stassen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0249 PMH Harold E Stassen Building 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00011943360 0 Parkos,Linda L G02 Administration Dept G021121 Aquisitions B E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1967 8/14/1967 10/18/1995 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111541320 0 Paulus,Timothy Roy G02 Administration Dept G020006 Strategic Partnerships E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 6 54 11 13.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00066702834 0 Paye,Augusta Jallah G02 Administration Dept G025000 Geographic/DemographicAnalysis E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1992 1/13/1993 1/29/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109834659 0 Pedersen,Suzanne J G02 Administration Dept G022166 Plant Mgmt Parking E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113102946 0 Pederson,Cathy L G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 000001 Account Clerk G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00112338369 0 Perez,David Abelardo G02 Administration Dept G022124 PM Evening Janitorial Capitol E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0246 PMH Capitol/Admin Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00106325604 0 Peterman,Gene M G02 Administration Dept G022100 Plant Management E Executive 003430 Building Manager G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023776137 0 Peters,Bernadette M G02 Administration Dept G026041 RMD Support Services E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1978 9/13/1978 9/4/1985 P Part-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00058528305 0 Peters,Michael D G02 Administration Dept G022122 PM Whitewater Stream Janitor E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1991 2/27/1991 2/27/1991 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00113021370 0 Peterson,Deborah Joan G02 Administration Dept G021170 Prof / Tech Contracting E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 T Temporary C Classified 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00042044112 0 Peterson,Teresa A G02 Administration Dept G026013 WC Claims Team A E Executive 003292 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Spc In G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1986 3/10/1986 12/25/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067014486 0 Pickett,Heather C G02 Administration Dept G021115 MMCAP Program E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1992 5/26/1999 1/10/2007 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.7 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109555677 0 Pilgrim,Robert M G02 Administration Dept G021023 FMR SMART/General Fund E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 4/11/2007 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020942559 0 Podritz,Lynette M R G02 Administration Dept G021170 Prof / Tech Contracting E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1986 10/8/1986 10/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019682685 0 Posel,Susan M G02 Administration Dept G021140 MMD Support E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1984 12/26/1984 5/26/1999 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013151259 0 Poser,Julie G02 Administration Dept G021020 FMR Services E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1978 6/19/1978 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099945945 0 Pray,William L G02 Administration Dept G022124 PM Evening Janitorial Capitol E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0246 PMH Capitol/Admin Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1997 12/17/1997 6/10/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108247887 0 Predmore,Justin W G02 Administration Dept G022142 Plant Mgmt Pipe Shop E Executive 000530 Plumber G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111251448 0 Prokash,Jedd J G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2008 6/26/2008 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111711897 0 Prose,Patrick Alan G02 Administration Dept G021042 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative G0217 Human Resources Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00042141231 0 Proulx,Michael J G02 Administration Dept G022144 Plant Mgmt Complex Services E Executive 002968 Central Mail Supervisor G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1973 1/29/1973 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00075205053 0 Quick,Richard J G02 Administration Dept G022136 PM Evening Janitorial Andersen E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead G0255 Elmer L Andersen Human Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1994 1/26/1994 2/7/1996 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00033735240 0 Quick,Robert J G02 Administration Dept G022124 PM Evening Janitorial Capitol E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0246 PMH Capitol/Admin Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1984 11/14/1984 3/7/1985 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112484988 0 Rackley,Deanna C G02 Administration Dept G021023 FMR SMART/General Fund E Executive 000001 Account Clerk G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099141669 0 Rader,Nancy K G02 Administration Dept G025100 GIS Info Systems E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1996 4/17/1996 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008558154 1 Rafftery,Nancy J G02 Administration Dept G021130 MMD Operations Services E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1979 1/29/1979 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00007913565 0 Randleman,Corwin D. G02 Administration Dept G021041 Human Resources Safety E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator G0217 Human Resources Division 55155 T Temporary C Classified 10/29/1973 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 P Part-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.49 217 Confidential No
00102631914 0 Randolph,Bradley C G02 Administration Dept G022151 Plant Mgmt Grounds E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper G0239 PM Grounds 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 F Full-Time 3 58 14 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00053846001 0 Rau,Richard J G02 Administration Dept G022162 Plant Mgmt Accounting E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 2/16/1994 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110927718 0 Rauk,Jerod T G02 Administration Dept G026500 Information Policy Analysis E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G0258 Information Policy Analysis Dv 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/5/2009 10/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113119083 0 Ray,Robin J G02 Administration Dept G021116 MMCAP Contracting&BusinessOps E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099837738 0 Rebischke,Carrie L G02 Administration Dept G026011 WC Supvs & Legal Services E Executive 002957 Legal Analyst G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1997 4/23/1997 4/23/1997 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027345087 0 Reed,Vicki L G02 Administration Dept G022162 Plant Mgmt Accounting E Executive 000001 Account Clerk G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1986 5/19/1986 4/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108808722 0 Rettner,Thomas Robert G02 Administration Dept G022151 Plant Mgmt Grounds E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper G0239 PM Grounds 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 14 15.33 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00108424899 0 Rhodes,James L G02 Administration Dept G020006 Strategic Partnerships E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/6/2004 12/19/2008 12/6/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00015797628 0 Ricci,James J G02 Administration Dept G021160 Surplus Operations E Executive 001718 Materials Trans Driver G0208 Admin Surplus Services 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 1/7/2005 F Full-Time 3A 18 6 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101796552 0 Richards,Erica L G02 Administration Dept G026005 Property & Casualty E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110996919 1 Ristow,John M G02 Administration Dept G022127 PM Evening Janitorial History E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0245 PMH History Center 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00016993944 0 Roberts,Steven R G02 Administration Dept G022121 PM Itasca River Janitorial E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1979 10/24/1979 10/24/1979 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102659733 0 Rockman,Roselyn G02 Administration Dept G026020 WC Disability Mgmt Services E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110234025 0 Rodriguez,Caroline G G02 Administration Dept G022137 PM Evening Janitorial Freeman E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0251 Orville L Freeman Office Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102554694 0 Rodriguez,Martin John G02 Administration Dept G021160 Surplus Operations E Executive 001718 Materials Trans Driver G0208 Admin Surplus Services 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2000 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 3A 18 6 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102554694 3 Rodriguez,Martin John G02 Administration Dept G021160 Surplus Operations E Executive 001718 Materials Trans Driver G0208 Admin Surplus Services 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2000 3/15/2010 7/31/2010 F Full-Time 3A 18 6 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00048600882 0 Rodriguez,Steven G02 Administration Dept G027203 Surplus Services E Executive 000707 Stores Supervisor G0208 Admin Surplus Services 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1973 10/12/1973 4/1/1987 F Full-Time 16E 10 10 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00048358332 0 Roen,Gary A G02 Administration Dept G022124 PM Evening Janitorial Capitol E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0246 PMH Capitol/Admin Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1985 12/3/1985 12/16/1985 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00022796928 0 Ronningen,Barbara J G02 Administration Dept G026400 State Demographer E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr G0260 State Demographer 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1983 8/1/1983 6/11/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00030172428 0 Rooney,Roger W G02 Administration Dept G023201 Construction Services E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1989 8/2/1989 6/1/1999 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109915344 0 Rootes,Leonora Mendoza G02 Administration Dept G022136 PM Evening Janitorial Andersen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0255 Elmer L Andersen Human Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110208186 0 Roth,Mark R G02 Administration Dept G022113 Plant Mgmt Evening Bldg Mgr E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 18.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101690028 0 Roth,Nancy C G02 Administration Dept G022151 Plant Mgmt Grounds E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter G0239 PM Grounds 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 5/14/2001 F Full-Time 3 60 14 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109834560 0 Royster,Sean Robert G02 Administration Dept G022137 PM Evening Janitorial Freeman E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0251 Orville L Freeman Office Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110258379 0 Sackor,Alice T G02 Administration Dept G022127 PM Evening Janitorial History E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0245 PMH History Center 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00009576171 0 Sanders,Billi J G02 Administration Dept G021022 FMR Revolving Fund E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1976 3/23/2005 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109603593 0 Sandusky,James Clyde G02 Administration Dept G026020 WC Disability Mgmt Services E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102266703 0 Sargent,John T G02 Administration Dept G026040 RMD Business/Support Services E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2000 3/6/2000 6/15/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101206116 0 Schanne,Timothy M G02 Administration Dept G022123 PM Evening Janitorial COB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0248 PMH COB/Child Care 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107826444 0 Scharpen,Gay J. G02 Administration Dept G026000 Risk Management E Executive 000139 Business Manager 2 G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 33 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00065344752 0 Schaupp,Charlene F G02 Administration Dept G022113 Plant Mgmt Evening Bldg Mgr E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1992 5/20/1992 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111019392 0 Schiller,Paul R G02 Administration Dept G022143 Plant Mgmt Electrical Shop E Executive 000441 Machinist G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112097403 0 Schilling,Mark Joseph G02 Administration Dept G021115 MMCAP Program E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 2/4/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110564883 0 Schillinger,Beverly M G02 Administration Dept G022151 Plant Mgmt Grounds E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter G0239 PM Grounds 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 3 60 14 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110208285 0 Schmelzer,Thomas James G02 Administration Dept G022131 Itasca Engineering Services E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037300725 0 Schmidt,Sharon A G02 Administration Dept G021120 MMD Acquisitions E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/28/1986 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 I Intermittent 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019421424 0 Schmidtke,Randall L G02 Administration Dept G022142 Plant Mgmt Pipe Shop E Executive 000530 Plumber G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1980 3/3/1980 8/11/2004 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108164925 0 Schmitz,Colleen Marie Cooley G02 Administration Dept G021040 Human Resources E Executive 003882 Human Res Consultant Sr G0217 Human Resources Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2004 8/4/2004 5/18/2011 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 30.24 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109403118 0 Schray,Volker A G02 Administration Dept G022136 PM Evening Janitorial Andersen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0255 Elmer L Andersen Human Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110305998 0 Schuebel,Eddy C G02 Administration Dept G021121 Aquisitions B E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110374110 0 Schultz,Andrew C G02 Administration Dept G022151 Plant Mgmt Grounds E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter G0239 PM Grounds 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 5/2/2008 F Full-Time 3 60 14 15.33 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00027258660 0 Schwartz,Carol D G02 Administration Dept G022166 Plant Mgmt Parking E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102472227 0 Schwartz,James M G02 Administration Dept G020004 State & Community Services E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00075793113 0 Scott,Catherine P G02 Administration Dept G026500 Information Policy Analysis E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist G0258 Information Policy Analysis Dv 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1994 3/9/1994 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082095849 0 Seabloom,Craig J G02 Administration Dept G022113 Plant Mgmt Evening Bldg Mgr E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1995 1/25/1995 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108558153 0 Selbitschka,Jessica L G02 Administration Dept G022136 PM Evening Janitorial Andersen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0255 Elmer L Andersen Human Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00018937512 0 Selbitschka,Joseph F G02 Administration Dept G022124 PM Evening Janitorial Capitol E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0246 PMH Capitol/Admin Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00102676068 0 Shanley,Michael R. G02 Administration Dept G022124 PM Evening Janitorial Capitol E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0246 PMH Capitol/Admin Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 11/24/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111926133 0 Shapiro,Kevin H G02 Administration Dept G022143 Plant Mgmt Electrical Shop E Executive 000266 Electrician G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00101725767 0 Shedlock,Lea G02 Administration Dept G026005 Property & Casualty E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045171621 1 Sherwood,Thomas C G02 Administration Dept G021022 FMR Revolving Fund E Executive 000003 Accounting Director G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 T Temporary C Classified 9/17/1975 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time N16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 0.6 217 Confidential Yes
00105808923 0 Sibbel,Kathryn M. G02 Administration Dept G020000 Administration, Department of E Executive 008606 Senior Admin Officer G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/12/2002 4/12/2002 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 47.9 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00053629389 0 Sigstad,Tracey L G02 Administration Dept G021021 FMR General Fund E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1990 9/29/2008 1/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110185911 0 Simeon Sr,Mark Thomas G02 Administration Dept G022151 Plant Mgmt Grounds E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter G0239 PM Grounds 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 3 60 14 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111016224 0 Sleva,George E G02 Administration Dept G022143 Plant Mgmt Electrical Shop E Executive 000441 Machinist G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110844855 0 Slowiak,Gary J G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009603495 0 Smith,David S G02 Administration Dept G021130 MMD Operations Services E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 6/30/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100526679 0 Smith,Therece A. G02 Administration Dept G022126 PM Evening Janitorial DOT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0247 PMH DOT Building/Vets 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1998 2/18/1998 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00030489525 0 Snidarich,Carol G02 Administration Dept G022190 Central Mail E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G0205 Central Mail 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1983 12/14/1983 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00022621500 0 Snyder-Hayes,Jean E G02 Administration Dept G022180 MN Bookstore E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G0231 Minnesota Bookstore 55155-1301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1975 3/31/1975 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020484387 0 Soby,Timothy M G02 Administration Dept G027203 Surplus Services E Executive 002140 Auction Program Specialist G0208 Admin Surplus Services 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109292040 0 Soderman,Jim L G02 Administration Dept G022137 PM Evening Janitorial Freeman E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0251 Orville L Freeman Office Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00015181254 0 Sonnen,Gloria O'Connell G02 Administration Dept G021121 Aquisitions B E Executive 003462 Acquisition Management Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1989 7/12/1989 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099283536 0 Spears,Joe G02 Administration Dept G022121 PM Itasca River Janitorial E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1996 6/26/1996 6/26/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00073950426 0 Specht,Gordon R G02 Administration Dept G022100 Plant Management E Executive 003430 Building Manager G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 11/3/1993 3/1/2004 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108621711 0 Specht,Mary T G02 Administration Dept G026041 RMD Support Services E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2005 3/30/2005 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00104982075 0 Spohr,Edward C G02 Administration Dept G021130 MMD Operations Services E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099018216 0 St John,Daniel R G02 Administration Dept G022126 PM Evening Janitorial DOT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0247 PMH DOT Building/Vets 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1995 10/18/1995 10/18/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109129185 0 Stack,Fred J G02 Administration Dept G022137 PM Evening Janitorial Freeman E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead G0251 Orville L Freeman Office Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111909798 0 Stander,Jordan A G02 Administration Dept G021042 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior G0217 Human Resources Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/2009 6/17/2009 6/25/2010 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 18.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110796345 0 Stanger,Douglas M G02 Administration Dept G022123 PM Evening Janitorial COB E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead G0248 PMH COB/Child Care 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 4/6/2009 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00033999273 0 Starkey,Lincoln R G02 Administration Dept G022140 Plant Mgmt Technical Services E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1975 2/18/1975 7/30/2003 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107852580 0 Stavenau,Maynard L G02 Administration Dept G022141 Plant Mgmt Carpenter Shop E Executive 000146 Carpenter G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033809292 0 Steele,Bernard J G02 Administration Dept G022100 Plant Management E Executive 003433 Plant Mgmt Complex Sv Mgr G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1971 3/1/1971 7/2/2007 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00007847433 0 Strain,Allen H G02 Administration Dept G022126 PM Evening Janitorial DOT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0247 PMH DOT Building/Vets 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1973 11/20/1973 11/20/1973 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00023291532 0 Strauch,Dean R G02 Administration Dept G022143 Plant Mgmt Electrical Shop E Executive 003665 Machinist Lead G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1979 9/26/1979 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027693963 1 Suchy,Kari G02 Administration Dept G022100 Plant Management E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1986 4/14/1986 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100893078 3 Sullivan,Winnie G02 Administration Dept G020006 Strategic Partnerships E Executive 000293 Executive 2 G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1998 7/6/1998 6/10/2011 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100032075 0 Sullwold,Larry R G02 Administration Dept G022143 Plant Mgmt Electrical Shop E Executive 000266 Electrician G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108557361 0 Svejda,William John G02 Administration Dept G022142 Plant Mgmt Pipe Shop E Executive 003328 Plumber Chief G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00056674035 0 Svitak,Rose Jacobs G02 Administration Dept G021115 MMCAP Program E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1990 10/10/1990 4/30/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112734963 0 Swanson,Mark Roger G02 Administration Dept G026041 RMD Support Services E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031744053 0 Sweitzer,Molly M G02 Administration Dept G022162 Plant Mgmt Accounting E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1982 8/27/1982 10/24/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031594068 0 Tatge,Dale F G02 Administration Dept G022122 PM Whitewater Stream Janitor E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1987 10/14/1987 10/14/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107723088 0 Taylor,Henry L G02 Administration Dept G022124 PM Evening Janitorial Capitol E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0246 PMH Capitol/Admin Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/2003 12/31/2003 12/31/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113126904 0 Teslaru,Aina A G02 Administration Dept G023201 Construction Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00038717910 0 Thorsvik,Roger W G02 Administration Dept G022140 Plant Mgmt Technical Services E Executive 003432 Capitol Complex Trade Shp Supv G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1983 7/27/1983 12/14/1994 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103045932 0 Tibbetts,Forrest P G02 Administration Dept G022151 Plant Mgmt Grounds E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper G0239 PM Grounds 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 3 58 14 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00042122718 0 Toensing,Lynette M G02 Administration Dept G022162 Plant Mgmt Accounting E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1989 1/18/1989 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076399488 0 Trant,Thomas F G02 Administration Dept G021170 Prof / Tech Contracting E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/25/1994 8/23/2011 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100615086 0 Trojanowski,Cynthia G02 Administration Dept G022126 PM Evening Janitorial DOT E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead G0247 PMH DOT Building/Vets 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1998 10/11/2000 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107517168 0 Turnbow,Sara S G02 Administration Dept G021115 MMCAP Program E Executive 001883 Pharmacist Senior G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 11/27/2006 11/25/2009 F Full-Time N14G 30 12 51.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00100865754 0 Turner,Shawn C. G02 Administration Dept G022125 PM Evening Janitorial SOB E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead G0250 PMH State Off Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100512522 0 Turner,Stanley T. G02 Administration Dept G022123 PM Evening Janitorial COB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0248 PMH COB/Child Care 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109291347 0 Tvenge,Gene M G02 Administration Dept G022132 Whitewater Engineering Service E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer G0253 PME-Whitewater 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111630123 0 Van Horn,Sherry M G02 Administration Dept G023400 Real Estate Business Service E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G0214 Real Estate Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109599435 0 VanBuren,Princesa G02 Administration Dept G025250 Water Resources E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027479430 1 Vanderlugt,Kari L G02 Administration Dept G022160 Plant Mgmt Business Operations E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1977 8/10/1977 10/25/1992 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111467268 1 VanderPlaats,Jennifer Ann G02 Administration Dept G021116 MMCAP Contracting&BusinessOps E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 6/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106243830 0 Vang,Lee T G02 Administration Dept G022124 PM Evening Janitorial Capitol E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0246 PMH Capitol/Admin Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2002 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101557962 0 Vange,Donna M G02 Administration Dept G022123 PM Evening Janitorial COB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0248 PMH COB/Child Care 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00034453089 0 VanKuyk,Wendy K G02 Administration Dept G021130 MMD Operations Services E Executive 003081 Vendor Mgmt Spec G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1972 8/19/1974 9/26/1990 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099254529 2 Vannelli,Gary W. G02 Administration Dept G022152 Plant Mgmt Materials Transfer E Executive 001718 Materials Trans Driver G0238 PM Materials Transfer 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 F Full-Time 3A 18 6 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00020570220 0 Vanyo,Robert John G02 Administration Dept G022121 PM Itasca River Janitorial E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1979 12/19/1979 12/19/1979 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102092859 0 Veesenmeyer,Nicole A G02 Administration Dept G022113 Plant Mgmt Evening Bldg Mgr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1999 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00100504800 0 Veras,Adrian G02 Administration Dept G022125 PM Evening Janitorial SOB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0250 PMH State Off Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1998 2/4/1998 2/4/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107678835 0 Visperas,Tomas F G02 Administration Dept G022125 PM Evening Janitorial SOB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0250 PMH State Off Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2003 11/19/2003 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109128888 0 Waite,Travis G02 Administration Dept G022161 Plant Mgmt Automation E Executive 003189 Electrical/Electronics Spec G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108577854 0 Waldo,Kenneth W G02 Administration Dept G022128 PM Evening Janitorial Stassen E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead G0249 PMH Harold E Stassen Building 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2005 3/7/2005 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00035150643 0 Walker,David E G02 Administration Dept G022141 Plant Mgmt Carpenter Shop E Executive 002222 Painter Lead G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012867129 0 Walker,Michael A G02 Administration Dept G022121 PM Itasca River Janitorial E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1978 1/26/1978 1/26/1978 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111287286 0 Waller,Luke O G02 Administration Dept G026030 Occup Sfty & Indust Hygiene E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 27.32 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00016173729 0 Wallgren,Bryant B G02 Administration Dept G022123 PM Evening Janitorial COB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0248 PMH COB/Child Care 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1975 7/24/1975 11/24/1976 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099422532 0 Warkel,Susan M G02 Administration Dept G021022 FMR Revolving Fund E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1996 7/22/1998 2/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110466180 0 Waskow,Russell R G02 Administration Dept G022136 PM Evening Janitorial Andersen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0255 Elmer L Andersen Human Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00082274049 0 Waslaski,Wayne J G02 Administration Dept G020002 Facilities Management E Executive 002659 Admin Agency Div Director Sr G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1995 2/8/1995 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 44.77 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110011077 0 Waters,Barry Ray G02 Administration Dept G022151 Plant Mgmt Grounds E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior G0239 PM Grounds 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00001673496 0 Wells,John R G02 Administration Dept G025200 Environmental Review E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1977 11/7/1977 3/4/1987 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00001673496 1 Wells,John R G02 Administration Dept G025200 Environmental Review E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State G0203 Geographic/Demographic Anal 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/7/1977 11/7/1977 10/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109212147 0 Wendlandt,Thomas C G02 Administration Dept G022190 Central Mail E Executive 000005 Addressing Machine Technician G0205 Central Mail 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 6 60 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00014997609 0 Westberg,Sharon L G02 Administration Dept G021130 MMD Operations Services E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1964 6/1/1964 3/19/1997 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027368154 0 Westgard,Dennis J G02 Administration Dept G022121 PM Itasca River Janitorial E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1974 10/7/1974 10/7/1974 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00009820008 0 Westholter,Victoria L G02 Administration Dept G022170 MN Bookstore/Central Mail E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 G0229 Communications Media 55155-1301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1978 6/7/1978 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020721096 0 Westman,Gary N G02 Administration Dept G026010 WC Division Supervisors E Executive 003527 EID Program Manager G0262 Workers Compensation Admin 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 8/8/1988 11/12/1997 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099081576 0 White,Timothy John G02 Administration Dept G022126 PM Evening Janitorial DOT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0247 PMH DOT Building/Vets 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1996 2/7/1996 2/7/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00042129648 1 Wickham,Suzanne J G02 Administration Dept G020001 Financial Mgmt &Administration E Executive 003045 Personnel Services Manager G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1985 3/6/1996 12/26/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.38 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00018857124 0 Wieck,Colleen A G02 Administration Dept G020004 State & Community Services E Executive 001647 Planning Dir Develop Disabilit G0200 Commissioner's Office 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1981 1/28/1981 1/28/1981 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099992871 0 Wiener,Christopher J G02 Administration Dept G022131 Itasca Engineering Services E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer G0252 PME Itasca 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031398048 0 Willard,Brenda Thielen G02 Administration Dept G021100 Materials Management Division E Executive 003695 Materials Mgt Assist Dir G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1987 8/25/1987 2/21/2006 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00037759689 0 Williams,David T G02 Administration Dept G022125 PM Evening Janitorial SOB E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0250 PMH State Off Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1978 7/10/1978 7/10/1978 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102190572 0 Williamson,Marlys A G02 Administration Dept G026005 Property & Casualty E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G0212 Admin Risk Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2000 1/24/2000 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109101168 0 Willis,Terry L G02 Administration Dept G022136 PM Evening Janitorial Andersen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0255 Elmer L Andersen Human Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107712396 0 Wilson,Aric T G02 Administration Dept G021140 MMD Support E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G0215 Materials Management Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2003 12/17/2003 9/25/2006 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109686060 0 Wolee,Eva G02 Administration Dept G022137 PM Evening Janitorial Freeman E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0251 Orville L Freeman Office Bldg 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110764665 0 Wondra,Michael James G02 Administration Dept G022143 Plant Mgmt Electrical Shop E Executive 002108 Electrician Lead G0240 PM Trades 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 2 96 6 27.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100802889 1 Woolstencroft,Deanne M. G02 Administration Dept G022124 PM Evening Janitorial Capitol E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead G0246 PMH Capitol/Admin Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1998 6/3/1998 4/13/2004 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111719916 0 Xiong,Jane Ge G02 Administration Dept G021020 FMR Services E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter G0213 Financial Mgmt & Reporting 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/24/2009 2/24/2009 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109942173 0 Yff,Jeremy C G02 Administration Dept G022136 PM Evening Janitorial Andersen E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0255 Elmer L Andersen Human Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108382923 0 Zietlow,Raymond John G02 Administration Dept G022113 Plant Mgmt Evening Bldg Mgr E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 19.92 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109152252 0 Zimmerman,Rebecca Lynne G02 Administration Dept G022113 Plant Mgmt Evening Bldg Mgr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G0210 Plant Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00070055469 0 Arnold,Jerome G G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K01 Office of Admin Hearings/Dul 55802-1497 L Limited U Unclassified 3/10/1993 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 P Part-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00066938652 0 Bailey,Bette G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1992 4/3/2001 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102841497 0 Baumgarth,John R G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K01 Office of Admin Hearings/Dul 55802-1497 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 6/8/2011 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00003018411 0 Behounek,Kathleen G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1988 4/25/1988 4/25/1988 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00026822268 0 Behr,Bradley J G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1987 6/19/1987 6/19/1987 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00017189964 0 Borman,Patricia A G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1980 6/9/1980 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027309843 0 Brenden,Peggy A G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00001312443 0 Cannon,James F G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1977 7/28/1977 10/1/1987 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00049756806 0 Carlson,Pamela Lynne G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 002957 Legal Analyst G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1989 12/28/1989 10/1/1993 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109714770 0 Carlson,Patricia A G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 1/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034081443 0 Cervantes,Manuel J G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0001 Administrative Law Division E Executive 000341 Admin Law Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1986 1/23/2006 4/8/2008 F Full-Time CITH 04 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00043068267 1 Collins,Denise S G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 001542 Legal Secretary Senior G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1985 10/14/1985 12/19/2005 F Full-Time 6 70 12 24.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030749004 1 Culnane,Janice M G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1987 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00042504165 0 Dallner,Catherine A G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1987 6/19/1987 6/19/1987 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101491533 0 Drolson,Joann G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G9K01 Office of Admin Hearings/Dul 55802-1497 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103161762 1 Elicerio,Barbara A G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2001 2/26/2001 4/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060615720 0 Ellefson,John A G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1991 6/19/1991 12/30/1992 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00034215489 0 Ertl,Jane Gordon G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1988 7/25/1988 7/25/1988 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00056336841 0 Gossman,Mary E G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0001 Administrative Law Division E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1990 12/28/1988 5/16/2005 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00066686796 2 Hagen,Rolf G G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1992 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00012125421 0 Hall,Gary Michael G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1984 8/27/1984 8/12/1991 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00105567759 0 Hansen,Nancy J G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2001 11/19/2001 11/19/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00000101772 1 Heydinger,Beverly Jones G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0001 Administrative Law Division E Executive 000341 Admin Law Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1978 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 F Full-Time CITH 04 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00020642490 0 Holman,Starlene J G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0005 Municipal Boundary Adjustments E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1979 9/8/1982 3/9/1989 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003051774 0 Hosman,Robert A G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0007 Schedulers E Executive 001542 Legal Secretary Senior G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1973 10/9/1973 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 6 70 12 24.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00001878525 0 Isleman,Margaret K G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109091169 0 Jaruch,Michael J G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 8/27/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00059012217 1 Johnson,Bruce H G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0001 Administrative Law Division E Executive 000341 Admin Law Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/25/1991 6/30/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time CITH 04 2 54.83 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others No
00103144536 0 Johnson,Lisa Jane Sophia G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/2001 2/15/2001 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00048676914 0 Johnson,Penny D G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1983 9/19/1983 3/2/1994 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00001490841 0 Johnson,William R G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1987 12/11/1987 12/11/1987 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00001490841 1 Johnson,William R G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0000 Office of Admin Hearings E Executive 008200 Asst Chief Admin Law Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/11/1987 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 F Full-Time CITR 01 2 57.88 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00086787855 1 Keller,Judy A G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1985 9/11/1985 6/26/2002 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008101467 0 Kelly,Danny P G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/1988 12/23/1988 1/13/1993 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00011936331 0 Knight,Jeanne E G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1981 10/26/1981 10/26/1981 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00029765340 0 Konzem,Mary G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1981 10/27/1981 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100790217 0 Krause,Raymond R G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0000 Office of Admin Hearings E Executive 008162 Chief Administrative Law Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 7/16/1998 2/10/2003 2/2/2004 F Full-Time CITA 03 2 60.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103120182 0 Lardani,Michele C G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0002 Administrative Services E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 6/20/2005 F Full-Time N7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00042937488 0 LeBarron,Kathy M G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1984 4/30/1984 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110236005 0 LeBlanc,Rachel Lynn G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003713193 0 LeClair-Sommer,Cheryl G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1987 6/19/1987 6/19/1987 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110741994 0 Lee,Amber Suzann G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0001 Administrative Law Division E Executive 000095 Attorney 1 G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2007 9/26/2007 9/26/2007 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 24.35 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00001445598 0 Lewis,Michael W G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 11/10/2005 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111142449 0 Lin,Katie Jennifer G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0005 Municipal Boundary Adjustments E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101293929 1 Lipman,Eric L. G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0000 Office of Admin Hearings E Executive 008200 Asst Chief Admin Law Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/1999 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time CITR 01 2 57.88 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00029926116 0 Luis,Richard C G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0001 Administrative Law Division E Executive 000341 Admin Law Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1974 8/5/1974 4/23/1980 F Full-Time CITH 04 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00031303701 0 Martin,Janet M G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1979 11/7/1979 2/16/2005 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00016865937 1 Matz,Julie Anne G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1985 2/24/1986 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 22.7 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019020375 0 McKnight,Theresa A G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1984 4/16/1984 8/11/2004 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00034105401 0 Mesna,Gary P G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1976 12/8/1976 3/23/1991 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00040837698 0 Mihalchick,Steve M G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0001 Administrative Law Division E Executive 000341 Admin Law Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/2/1989 7/9/2009 7/9/2009 P Part-Time CITH 04 2 54.83 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others No
00023376177 0 Minelli,Alexa M G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0007 Schedulers E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1970 7/15/1970 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 21.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102587166 0 Mustin,Sherold K G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2000 6/27/2000 5/23/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042673554 1 Myers,Brian M G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0007 Schedulers E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1982 12/13/1982 6/26/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026678619 0 Neilson,Barbara L G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0001 Administrative Law Division E Executive 000341 Admin Law Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 F Full-Time CITH 04 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00083234745 0 Nordstrom,Diane E G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0007 Schedulers E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1995 1/5/2000 3/6/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044688600 0 Odegaard,Donna M G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1988 1/25/1988 9/16/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027178173 0 Olson,Nancy A G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1978 10/11/1978 6/19/1987 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00003256803 0 O'Malley,Timothy J G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0000 Office of Admin Hearings E Executive 001620 Admin Law Judge Supv G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1980 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 F Full-Time CITH 05 2 57.88 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00076363452 0 O'Neill,AnnMarie Stroshane G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0003 Court Administration E Executive 003375 Admin Mgmt Services Dir G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1994 12/13/1999 11/23/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 34.61 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099350460 0 Osborn,Mary E. G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00071989335 0 Parsons,Linda M G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1993 12/8/1993 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005384709 0 Patterson,Jennifer S G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1978 9/25/1978 11/7/1984 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
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00062279316 0 Pogue,Kim R G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 001542 Legal Secretary Senior G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1991 10/7/1991 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 6 70 12 24.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102680226 0 Pretzer,Maria Lindstrom G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0001 Administrative Law Division E Executive 000095 Attorney 1 G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 10/14/2002 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 26.81 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00024018885 0 Quintero,Cathrine M G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0002 Administrative Services E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1977 1/26/1977 1/9/2001 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00018484389 0 Rieke,Paul V G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1974 5/1/1974 1/4/1987 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00079573131 0 Riley,Thomas P G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0007 Schedulers E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1994 9/13/1994 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101716560 0 Rykken,Miriam P G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1999 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00020161251 0 Schleisman,Susan C G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0000 Office of Admin Hearings E Executive 002918 Admin Svcs Dir G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1973 7/3/1973 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00014978898 0 Schultz II,Harold W G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1977 9/6/1977 3/18/1987 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00099020889 0 Scotillo,Christine M G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0003 Court Administration E Executive 008145 Exec Sec Municipal Bd G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/6/1995 11/6/1995 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00106004745 0 Sheehy,Kathleen G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0001 Administrative Law Division E Executive 000341 Admin Law Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 F Full-Time CITH 04 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00024656643 0 Shymanski,Leeann G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0000 Office of Admin Hearings E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1989 1/30/1989 6/6/2005 F Full-Time N16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00024161148 0 Slette,Patricia S G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G9K01 Office of Admin Hearings/Dul 55802-1497 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1982 11/10/1982 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009241551 0 Vallant,Paul D G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1987 10/1/1987 10/1/1987 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00103201065 0 Vanden Burg,Betty J G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005608053 0 Wackerfuss,Colleen M G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1979 7/19/1982 9/9/2002 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111014937 0 Wolkoff,Adam S G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0006 Workers Compensation Judges E Executive 000378 Comp Judge G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time CITH 03 2 54.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00038693952 0 Youness,Rachel G9K Administrative Hearings G9K0008 Workers Comp Support Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G9K00 Office of Admin Hearings/St Pl 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1984 12/3/1984 8/27/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023710203 1 Abedi-Tari,Marie A B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1977 6/22/1977 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101808828 0 Abrahamson,Mark D B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1999 8/9/1999 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111603195 0 Aggen,Michael J B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 003459 Food Inspector 1 B04LW U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111840993 0 Ahlen,Paul H B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001470 Plant Health Specialist 2 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00057403368 0 Allen,David J B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 002453 Information Mgmt Srvcs Div Dir B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1991 12/3/1990 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 20B 51 2 50.21 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111381831 0 Amberg,Arthur P B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 I Intermittent 3 54 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113140467 0 Amberson,Anson B B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00081456507 1 Andazola,Debra J B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045303885 0 Anderson,Darrell L B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 003032 Seed Potato Specialist B04ID 122 Produce Insp-E Grand Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1981 2/17/1981 6/28/1995 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106179084 0 Anderson,Jackie M B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B04ID 122 Produce Insp-E Grand Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2002 9/23/2002 3/19/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.81 206 Clerical Yes
00105087114 0 Anderson,Kelly R. B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B0423 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2001 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019035522 0 Anderson,Robert W B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1989 9/25/1989 7/28/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103082958 0 Andrew-Jaja,Margaret N B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 000411 Medical Laboratory Tech 1 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101514402 0 Andrews,Jason W B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056444355 0 Arnold,Michael D B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 002703 Warehouse Examiner Senior B04JB U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112384008 0 Arsenault,Sarette M B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2010 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111925539 0 Aspholm,Nicholas Andrew B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003459 Food Inspector 1 B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/25/2009 6/25/2009 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110783079 0 Baesler,Amanda Marie B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2007 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011946924 0 Bakker,Douglas W B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 003616 Asst Dir Lab Services Division B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1972 8/7/1972 9/23/1997 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00027117189 0 Balcer,Edward B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 3/15/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081670149 0 Balk,Becky D B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1994 1/21/1997 1/21/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102389364 0 Ballman,Kevin R B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04SG U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111954150 0 Banks,Samuele Ramon B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 002502 Environmental Analyst 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/15/2009 7/15/2009 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111208482 0 Banta,David B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/4/2008 5/18/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112885146 0 Basley,Tiara B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 I Intermittent 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034940367 0 Bauer,Mitchell L B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 002703 Warehouse Examiner Senior B04JD U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00093269781 0 Bautista,Librada N B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 001477 Chemist 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1995 11/15/1995 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110767932 0 Beard,Tiffany Amber B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04TM U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105166710 0 Becker,Anthony O B04 Agriculture Dept B046950 Human Resources E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031125303 0 Behrends,Kathy M. B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04AG U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1986 7/21/1986 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106093845 0 Belair,Sara B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2002 11/3/2003 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111965535 0 Benike,Christopher A B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001994 Plant Industry Inspector 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00058284567 0 Benson,Michael P B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04AJ U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1991 1/28/1991 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100873080 0 Berg,Lisa A B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04AY U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 3/6/2000 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015780105 0 Berg,Mavis B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1981 12/7/1981 9/3/1997 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00011539935 0 Binning,Roger A B04 Agriculture Dept B046960 Agricultural Statistics E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1970 11/12/1970 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109151955 0 Birr,Adam S B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 B04RI U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065820744 0 Bischof,Markus R B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 003460 Food Inspector 2 B04LD U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1992 6/3/1992 9/6/1995 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00015380838 0 Blahosky,Gary B04 Agriculture Dept B042530 (I)Agricultural Development E Executive 002661 Loan Officer Senior B0425 Ag Development & Financial Ast 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1988 8/22/1988 8/22/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105390252 0 Blais,Holly A B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04CJ U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/23/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112993848 0 Boadway,Cassandra Lynn B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/4/2011 3/4/2011 3/4/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00082995660 0 Bodine,Renee J B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1995 12/3/2007 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087681429 1 Boerboom,James A B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008205 Deputy Commr Agriculture B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/10/1995 7/10/1995 8/7/2007 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050016384 0 Boerboom,Jane C B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1990 1/9/1990 1/12/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113127597 0 Bolas,Thomas Alan B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/19/2011 5/19/2011 5/19/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112485780 0 Bonde,John p B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2010 6/14/2011 6/14/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111884355 0 Boorman,Michael Shane B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2009 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105258285 0 Borchardt,Erich J B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2001 7/24/2001 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064501470 0 Borchardt,Joy R B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04TH U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1992 5/3/2006 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112708827 0 Borchert,Danielle Denise B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108462024 0 Bornsen,Shannen H B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000814 International Trade Rep B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00019027602 1 Bothum,Michael K B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001995 Plant Industry Inspector 2 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1984 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 I Intermittent 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical Yes
00062026569 0 Boudlali,Abdel H B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 000631 Area Terminal Produce Inspecto B04SL U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1991 9/13/1991 1/24/1996 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00022607244 0 Bougie,Linda L B04 Agriculture Dept B042530 (I)Agricultural Development E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B0425 Ag Development & Financial Ast 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1985 9/16/1987 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00080148915 0 Boulos,Rose K B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109688733 0 Bradley,Jason M. B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/28/2006 6/14/2011 6/14/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109654677 0 Bradley,Mandy Jo B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001994 Plant Industry Inspector 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2006 5/4/2010 5/4/2010 I Intermittent 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015882273 0 Braun,Gary J B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002869 Agric Program Supervisor B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1978 8/30/1978 11/8/1989 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00076226733 0 Braun,Peter T B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1994 4/5/1994 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00104973462 0 Braymen,Craig A B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105545979 0 Broten,Kristy L B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002117 Analytical Laboratory Spec B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2001 10/29/2001 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066014091 1 Bruecker,Richard P B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 001016 Food Stndrds Compliance Office B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1992 6/22/1992 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071908947 0 Bruening,Denton L B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1993 6/14/1993 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111120966 0 Buckentin,Jeremy C B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/1/2008 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109088892 0 Budde,Angelita B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 I Intermittent 3 54 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042742359 0 Buhl,Douglas J B04 Agriculture Dept B046950 Human Resources E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013628241 0 Buhl,Elisa Anna B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 003090 Agric Lab Sample/Info Supv B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1985 1/3/1985 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00043175979 0 Buhl,Richard G B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1985 5/29/1985 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111889899 0 Busker,Jackie Lee B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2009 6/14/2011 6/14/2011 I Intermittent 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00018862272 0 Buzicky,Gregory C B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1985 3/1/1985 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110503305 0 Byre,Eric A B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001994 Plant Industry Inspector 1 B04ID 122 Produce Insp-E Grand Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00072551655 0 Campbell,Michelle D B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1993 8/2/1993 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112508352 0 Capeder,Rachel Rebecca B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00013473801 0 Cardwell,Lynn M B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002117 Analytical Laboratory Spec B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1989 2/7/1989 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112708728 0 Carlson,Dana B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04AJ U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113141061 0 Carlson,Kameron L B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110999592 0 Carter,Andrew Hay B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 1/20/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102951684 0 Carter,Dale B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04TA U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2000 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110284416 0 Cavanaugh,Kevin James B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2007 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110154627 0 Cha,Lou B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04CB 141 Dairy Food-Rochester 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 6/11/2008 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101578653 0 Champion,Glen S B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1999 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00102474306 0 Chandler,Monika A B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2000 6/1/2000 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108591417 0 Chau,Nathan O B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 9/27/2006 6/29/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108424602 0 Cheney,Quinn L B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B0469 Administration 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 9/24/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00105221655 0 Chirhart,Teresa R. B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 000304 Food Inspection Supervisor B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2001 7/5/2001 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00066095370 0 Cibert,Andrew D B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04MF U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1992 6/22/1992 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000774675 0 Ciborowski,Jeanne A B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019387764 0 Clancy,Stephen K B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003460 Food Inspector 2 B04CM U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1977 10/17/1977 8/1/1994 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00019387764 1 Clancy,Stephen K B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 003459 Food Inspector 1 B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/17/1977 10/17/1977 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111440538 0 Cochran,Lisa M B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B04IG 122 Produce Insp-Pk Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 I Intermittent 3 54 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110629035 0 Connelly,Christina Alecia B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 9/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101258982 0 Cortilet,Anthony B. B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100697355 0 Crandall,Larry J B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1998 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 I Intermittent 3 54 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00052186860 0 Cremers,Gregory P B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B04AH U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1990 4/11/1990 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108648639 0 Crowell,Patricia Lynn B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2005 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 I Intermittent 3 54 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112485483 0 Cyr,Timothy J B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112495581 0 Czech,Jeffrey S. B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001994 Plant Industry Inspector 1 B04BJ (I) 111 Agr Plant Prot-Mpls 55409-1555 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100896543 0 DaBruzzi,Brenda J B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112320252 0 Dahl,Stephanie Kay B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000607 Research Scientist 1 B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112221054 0 Danzeisen,Gregory T B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054064890 0 Davis Hudak,Deborah Lynne B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001470 Plant Health Specialist 2 B04BX U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 6/28/2006 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113062455 0 Demars,Michael J B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107874459 0 Denkinger,Jill E B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04LY U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100818036 0 Derickson,Russell J. B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04RF U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 11/5/2001 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111865248 0 DeRosier,Casey Diane B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 8/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113138190 0 DeVito,Danielle M B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113137992 0 Dippel,Jennifer A B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2011 11/4/2011 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016207191 0 Dittrich,Joe E B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003567 Interstate Milk Rating Officer B04DW U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1982 9/14/1982 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 7C 03 12 30.56 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00073954782 0 Dittrich,Mark A B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1993 11/5/1993 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109167102 0 Dolbow,Michael M B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2005 11/1/2005 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 38.75 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108811989 0 Drexler,Marcia Ann B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 I Intermittent 3 54 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008691507 0 Dryke,William C B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1973 5/8/1973 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.07 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041527629 0 Duffy,Brian Patrick B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112384503 0 Duke,Sarah M B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00019030968 1 Dunn,Sandra J B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B0415 Dairy & Livestock 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1984 4/18/1984 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024058683 0 Durden,Carol M B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1977 12/21/1977 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107554095 0 Dybsand,Raell Marie B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001994 Plant Industry Inspector 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2003 8/22/2007 9/3/2008 I Intermittent 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112642695 0 Dylla,Whitney Michele B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof B0469 Administration 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00063993897 0 Dziuk,Peter M B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001470 Plant Health Specialist 2 B04SM U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1992 3/5/1992 5/14/1997 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00059327532 0 Ehresmann,Treeske B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002506 Environmental Analyst Supv 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1991 4/15/1991 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034534368 0 Eisen,Beth Anne B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1987 12/7/1987 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054480591 0 Elsner,Gary S B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1990 7/11/1990 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112773177 0 Ende,Stephanie B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016820991 0 Englund,Lorraine A B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1985 2/4/1985 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113138289 0 Enright,David E B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009667152 0 Erickson,Brian B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000014 Agric Marketing Specialist Sr B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1989 1/24/1989 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112455486 0 Erickson,Elizabeth Ann B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112449843 0 Erickson,Jennifer LouAnn B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 000304 Food Inspection Supervisor B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108343620 0 Ernest,Stephen J B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.44 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00055142109 0 Fasen,Thomas A B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1990 10/9/1991 5/6/1992 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112937022 0 Felix,Annie J B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113128587 0 Ferguson,Dane W B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2011 11/9/2011 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066073293 0 Fick,Michael W B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04AK U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1992 6/17/1992 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111142251 0 Finley,Erica R B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/7/2008 4/21/2010 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00042194097 0 Fischer,Heidi L B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002870 Agric Unit Supervisor B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1987 9/28/1987 1/22/1990 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102182949 0 Fischer,Samantha L B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2000 2/8/2006 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102182949 1 Fischer,Samantha L B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2000 2/8/2006 11/5/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00051853032 0 Fish,Alison M B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1990 8/1/1990 9/1/1999 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00027830682 0 Fitzgerald,Brenda J B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1983 10/5/1983 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112417272 0 Flicek,Paul Harvey B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00083300085 0 Floren Jr,H Gerald B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002055 Soil Scientist 2 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1995 4/17/1995 4/17/1995 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066914694 0 Flottmeyer,Michele B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1992 7/29/1992 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019010673 1 Fogelberg,Jon M B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/13/1966 6/14/2011 6/14/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111760605 0 Fondrick,Kip R B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003459 Food Inspector 1 B04FD U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108355005 0 Forstner,Matthew John B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112436280 0 Forstner,Michael James B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112872078 0 Frederickson,David John B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008102 Commissioner-Agriculture B0469 Administration 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023331231 0 Freeman,Alice L B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1973 9/12/1973 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113025627 0 Freeman,Matthew Michael Orville B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 B0469 Administration 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053602164 0 Freilinger,James F B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101416788 0 Friisoe,Geir Y. B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.11 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00037668906 1 Fuller,Royce A B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 000850 Seed Analyst B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 T Temporary C Classified 1/13/1988 1/13/1988 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00072782226 0 Furlano,Brent A B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002117 Analytical Laboratory Spec B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111209076 0 Gallagher,Brian J B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/3/2008 6/13/2011 6/13/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100030590 0 Gallus,Jennifer A B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04AE 111 Agr Plant Prot-Staples 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1997 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111760209 0 Gamble,Valerie Curtis B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04FE U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106324119 0 Garms,Mark O B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000434 Livestock Weigher 1 B0421 Ag Marketing & Dev-Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 F Full-Time 3 60 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112948803 0 Gauthier,Greta H B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager B0469 Administration 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 33.53 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101278287 0 Gennow,Debra J. B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1998 2/17/1999 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101278287 1 Gennow,Debra J. B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1998 2/17/1999 11/5/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110035332 0 Gerdes,Tamara Lynn B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04CS U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102415203 1 Gibbs,Jason J B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 000220 Dairy Inspection Supervisor B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00005593797 0 Girard,Lorna K B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 000304 Food Inspection Supervisor B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1989 8/2/1989 10/2/1996 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110711304 1 Gjevre,Cathy Jo B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 8/22/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109984743 0 Gonsoski,James A. B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2006 10/30/2006 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099137115 3 Goodell,Nate B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001995 Plant Industry Inspector 2 B04HC S Seasonal C Classified 3/14/1996 4/4/2007 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00064741743 0 Graddick,Collie B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 4/23/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110010780 0 Gramm,Cody Jacob B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04MS U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070780446 0 Gramm,Gary M B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1993 4/21/1993 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008214624 0 Graner,Keith W B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003567 Interstate Milk Rating Officer B04DZ U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1976 9/1/1976 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 7C 03 12 30.56 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112729221 0 Grangruth,Theresa T B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B04IG 122 Produce Insp-Pk Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 I Intermittent 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109180863 0 Graves,Lynne A B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 10/19/2005 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112436379 0 Grewe Mueller,Emily Jean B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00011336688 1 Groschen,Ralph B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 002573 Business Advisor B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1987 7/15/1987 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00011990979 0 Grussing,David L B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 003460 Food Inspector 2 B04LB U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1988 3/21/1988 8/1/1994 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00003307887 0 Gulden,Stacy A B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1983 10/31/1983 12/8/1989 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00076280292 0 Gullickson,John D B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003566 Dairy Inspector 2 B04DX U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1994 4/11/1994 7/23/1997 F Full-Time 7C 02 12 27.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00053599491 0 Gunderson,Bernet M B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003460 Food Inspector 2 B04CZ U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1990 6/11/1990 8/1/1994 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111851190 0 Gunsolus,Ian Lyle B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/21/2009 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00113114529 0 Hacker,Ashley B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108048699 1 Hagman,Heidi A B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001994 Plant Industry Inspector 1 B04BJ (I) 111 Agr Plant Prot-Mpls 55409-1555 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2004 7/9/2008 11/4/2009 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038101536 1 Hance,Jennifer L B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1970 3/16/1970 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00056993706 0 Hanks,Mary J B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 003005 Planning Program Supv B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1990 11/5/1990 11/18/1992 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 40.71 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041472783 0 Hansen,Patrick B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003566 Dairy Inspector 2 B04DP U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 7C 02 12 27.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00079725789 0 Hanson,Greg C B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055983609 0 Harding,Greg E B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 8/25/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109909503 0 Hart,Margaret H B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013014540 0 Hauge,Dawn M B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003566 Dairy Inspector 2 B04DM U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1985 9/13/1985 9/18/1996 P Part-Time 7C 02 12 27.46 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112323717 0 Haver,Richard G B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B0467 Information Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008105130 0 Havir,Russell A B04 Agriculture Dept B046950 Human Resources E Executive 003045 Personnel Services Manager B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1972 6/19/1972 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00070589673 0 Hayes,Jennifer L B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1993 4/14/1993 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111487167 0 Hedeen,Jennifer Anne B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04LT U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048475647 0 Heesch,Annaliza B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1989 11/13/1989 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042952635 0 Heil,Randall J B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1980 10/29/1980 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110306493 1 Heille,Jeri L B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 5/23/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110263230 0 Henning,Edward M B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000434 Livestock Weigher 1 B0421 Ag Marketing & Dev-Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 3 60 13 15.33 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108191952 0 Her,Kabao B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time 7 66 14 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105630921 0 Herberg,Jill A B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04CX U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2001 4/20/2009 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108821790 0 Herbranson,Brian J B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/1/2005 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110122551 1 Hernandez,Zachary R B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 6/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111034044 0 Hillstrom,Karl Martin B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016602795 0 Hines,John W B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1986 3/5/1986 1/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109834263 0 Hines,Nila Ivanovna B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041834727 0 Hinrichs,Sandra E B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1969 6/24/1969 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105421536 0 Hockett,John R B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2001 9/6/2001 9/6/2001 I Intermittent 3 54 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112769514 0 Hofer,Jennifer Anne B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04LZ U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102395799 0 Hoffman,Gary D B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B04LF U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2000 5/3/2000 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027856422 0 Hohneke,Brenda J B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1981 7/1/1985 2/28/1983 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035275086 0 Holdvogt,Arthur E B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003566 Dairy Inspector 2 B04DO U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1986 4/16/1986 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 7C 02 12 27.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111711996 0 Holm,Linda Lou B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112436874 0 Holter,Carolyn E B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100525194 0 Holth,Constance K B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 B04RH U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1998 2/18/1998 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012061665 1 Horken,Michael A B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001549 Plant Protection Prog Supv B04ID 122 Produce Insp-E Grand Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1977 12/7/1977 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00048651273 0 Horton,James R B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001995 Plant Industry Inspector 2 B04IG 122 Produce Insp-Pk Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1989 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 I Intermittent 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical Yes
00005292837 1 Horvath,Gareth B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1985 8/24/2007 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.81 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101540934 0 Horvath,Mary P B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1999 4/26/1999 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100087218 0 Hugo,Janice M B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1997 8/4/1997 4/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00087452739 0 Hugoson,Eugene L B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008102 Commissioner-Agriculture B0469 Administration 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/1995 1/13/1999 7/1/1995 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00016801488 0 Hugunin,Paul S B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 003005 Planning Program Supv B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1988 6/1/1988 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111810897 0 Hunt,Christina M B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002502 Environmental Analyst 1 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110236203 0 Hunt,Lucia J B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 002870 Agric Unit Supervisor B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111482118 0 Hurley,Margaret A B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2008 4/29/2009 4/21/2010 I Intermittent 3 54 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111382128 0 Jacob,Russell M B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B04IG 122 Produce Insp-Pk Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 I Intermittent 3 54 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111256398 0 Jacobs,James Joseph B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112884849 0 Jacobs,Martin Christopher B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113121558 0 Jacobson,Steven C B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093150486 0 Jarman,Jan K B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1995 7/9/2008 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108727641 0 Jarocki,Justin J B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04LA U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 3/30/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102035340 0 Jenson,Linda R B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1999 10/25/1999 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112870890 0 Jergenson,Rebecca B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B0469 Administration 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 F Full-Time N6 67 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111073644 0 Jerve,Emily Dunn B04 Agriculture Dept B046960 Agricultural Statistics E Executive 000604 Research Analyst B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056436435 0 Johanning,Roger M B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000435 Livestock Weigher 2 B0421 Ag Marketing & Dev-Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1990 9/18/1990 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 3 62 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112323519 0 Johnson,Adam W B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112437171 0 Johnson,Andrew L B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008552016 0 Johnson,Carla L B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1974 3/25/1974 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109746351 0 Johnson,Heather Joy B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002174 Hydrologist Supervisor B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 9/17/2008 P Part-Time 16E 21 11 27.07 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062855694 0 Johnson,James M B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 000320 Warehouse Examiner Supervisor B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 1/22/1997 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00106311150 0 Johnson,LeeAnn K B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00079662330 0 Johnson,Yoko S B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113094630 0 Jopp,Erik P B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 000751 Veterinarian B04LC U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00109881981 0 Jordan,Richard F B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00054447327 0 Juenemann,Marie R B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1990 7/9/1990 3/5/1997 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062326044 0 Juergens,Geralyn T B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1991 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112850199 0 Kadoun,Nancy Jo B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058067361 0 Kaiser,Edward J B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1991 1/16/1991 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112584186 0 Kaiser,Kimberly Ann B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005706063 0 Kaminski,Stanley F B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015109578 0 Kangas,Robert R B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001994 Plant Industry Inspector 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1972 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 I Intermittent 7 61 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.33 207 Technical Yes
00081238410 0 Karschnik,Jerry A B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002117 Analytical Laboratory Spec B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1994 12/5/1994 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068290398 0 Kassa,Zena B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1992 10/7/1992 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081972099 1 Kassenborg,Heidi D B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1995 1/10/1995 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00030360528 0 Kavanagh,Richard A B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04CP U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1980 9/29/1980 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00030360528 1 Kavanagh,Richard A B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 000304 Food Inspection Supervisor B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/1980 6/22/2011 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111276990 0 Kelash,Joseph G B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 7/7/2008 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00056424159 0 Kelly,Jan B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 000304 Food Inspection Supervisor B04MJ U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1990 10/1/1990 6/3/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00056424159 1 Kelly,Jan B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 000304 Food Inspection Supervisor B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/1/1990 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00006051177 1 Kelly,Patrick L B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1989 8/2/1989 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109045332 0 Kern,Eugene G. B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B04IG 122 Produce Insp-Pk Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2005 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 I Intermittent 3 54 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105023655 0 Kietzmann,Kimberly Y B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2001 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 I Intermittent 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107897922 0 Kilkus,Kathleen R B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001994 Plant Industry Inspector 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 3/10/2004 5/5/2010 5/5/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 14.97 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111839508 0 King,Daniel P B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112808223 0 King,Rayon Ozay B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04LW U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110700315 0 Kinney,Robin Elizabeth B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008303 Asst Commr Agriculture B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 42.32 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00081336420 0 Kinney,Rosemary C B04 Agriculture Dept B046950 Human Resources E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1994 12/19/1994 9/30/2009 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00005910894 0 Kirby,Patricia A B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002117 Analytical Laboratory Spec B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108768132 0 Kitoy,Matembo B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003459 Food Inspector 1 B04MV U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2005 5/24/2005 5/24/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112437567 0 Klein,James B B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111207987 0 Klett,David A B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/3/2008 6/14/2011 6/13/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00045875313 1 Knudsvig,H Ardell B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 7/1/1987 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111789909 0 Knutson,Kevin M. B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000434 Livestock Weigher 1 B0421 Ag Marketing & Dev-Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 I Intermittent 3 60 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00109914750 0 Koch,Robert Lee B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009234522 1 Koenen,Rosemary Dvorak B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1975 12/1/1975 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034166088 1 Koets,David B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/30/1975 6/14/2011 6/14/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103171365 1 Kollos,Linda R B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2001 2/23/2005 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026434782 1 Kollos,Roy C B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04TF U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1974 4/29/1974 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110312235 0 Konkol,Carol Jean B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04LM U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2007 4/25/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111923955 0 Kratochvil,Jiri B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00105280164 0 Krengel,Brian D B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109448460 0 Kreye,Megan L B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/3/2006 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109059786 0 Kromroy,Kathryn W B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112729617 0 Kruchten,Thomas G B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B04IG 122 Produce Insp-Pk Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 I Intermittent 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00037651977 0 Kruger,Larry G B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 000304 Food Inspection Supervisor B04CB 141 Dairy Food-Rochester 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1972 4/26/1972 11/16/1994 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111286098 0 Kuehner,Kevin John B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04AD 111 Pest Fert-Preston 55965 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019799406 0 Kunkel,Russell K B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04CU U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1988 4/18/1988 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108030879 1 Kvols,Richard P B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2004 5/27/2004 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086048028 0 Lande,Mary K B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 E Emergency C Classified 11/4/1993 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00076317516 0 Lang,Molly I B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1994 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 I Intermittent 3 54 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099312642 0 Lang,Robert S. B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 003104 Forensic Evidence Spec B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 6 65 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111226203 0 Larson,Nancy L B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076840335 0 Lawrence,Charles H B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003566 Dairy Inspector 2 B04DT U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1994 5/9/1994 7/23/1997 F Full-Time 7C 02 12 27.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112077900 0 Lawrey,Amanda E B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B04IG 122 Produce Insp-Pk Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2009 9/3/2009 9/1/2010 I Intermittent 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106115229 0 Lawrey,Craig R B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/22/2007 8/28/2002 I Intermittent 3 54 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106157007 0 Lawrey,Robin R B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001994 Plant Industry Inspector 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2002 8/26/2003 9/3/2008 I Intermittent 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112498254 0 Lemickson,Ryan B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111183336 0 LeMieux,Michael A B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 I Intermittent 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00083602233 0 Lent,Yvonne M B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1995 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 I Intermittent 3 54 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111871089 0 Lermon,James W B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2009 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106471827 0 Levell,John P B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/15/2003 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00049704732 0 Liberko,Alice C B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1989 12/18/1989 1/27/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00074544525 0 Lieder,Linda J B04 Agriculture Dept B046960 Agricultural Statistics E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1993 12/15/1993 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030211335 0 Liemandt,Paul M B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003003 Agronomy Asst Dir Environ Reg B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1981 4/1/1981 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109481427 0 Logan,Carol Ann B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112385097 0 Longen,Kathryne E B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/21/2010 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012735459 1 Loosbrock,Anthony L B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04MZ U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112642893 0 Lowrey,Matthew T B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof B0469 Administration 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00009229077 0 Lucker,Robbin R B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1980 1/7/1980 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107451234 0 Lueders,Douglas E B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 002870 Agric Unit Supervisor B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102407085 0 Luinenburg,John R. B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000434 Livestock Weigher 1 B0421 Ag Marketing & Dev-Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2000 5/3/2000 5/3/2000 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00038866212 0 Mack,Donald J B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B04TJ U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035450019 0 Mackedanz,Roger A B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002870 Agric Unit Supervisor B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1988 10/10/1988 12/23/1998 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112385196 0 Magidow,Lillian C B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00009711405 0 Magnusson,Mark U B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04AB U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1988 6/27/1988 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111155418 0 Makarrall,Rachel Ann B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001994 Plant Industry Inspector 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2008 5/5/2010 5/5/2010 I Intermittent 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107035830 0 Maki,Robert M B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/28/2003 6/14/2011 6/14/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00022632687 0 Malmberg,John P B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 000978 Auditor Intermediate B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1970 2/11/1970 9/18/1974 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110077407 0 Malone,Stephen R B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 002870 Agric Unit Supervisor B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112708926 0 Mancini,Jordan C B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112588938 0 Mangan,Margaret Elizabeth B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026502003 1 Maninga,Mirja T B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1987 8/24/2004 8/19/1997 I Intermittent 3 54 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00082468287 0 Manthei,Rick K B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04TC U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1995 3/1/1995 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074835882 0 Marek,LeEtta J B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112408263 0 Markham,Kelly B B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001994 Plant Industry Inspector 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/4/2010 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 7 61 13 14.97 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103072365 0 Markham,Kurt G. B04 Agriculture Dept B042300 Marketing Services E Executive 003761 Dir Agric Marketing Services B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111414897 0 Markovic,Joseph F B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B04IG 122 Produce Insp-Pk Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 I Intermittent 3 54 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109094931 0 Martin,Joseph P B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008303 Asst Commr Agriculture B0469 Administration 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 45.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111907224 0 Martin,William R B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/16/2009 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110628144 0 Mathur,Deepa A B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2007 8/17/2007 11/26/2008 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038608515 0 Matteson,Deanna M B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter B0469 Administration 55155 T Temporary C Classified 8/11/1971 8/18/2011 12/14/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108237789 0 Matteson,Scott K B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108066222 1 Mayeda,Roy Matthew B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/1/2004 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108066222 2 Mayeda,Roy Matthew B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/1/2004 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113140170 0 McCabe,Andrew B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099095139 0 McCabe,Christopher K. B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 002703 Warehouse Examiner Senior B04GF U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1996 3/1/1996 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 7 67 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112729716 0 Mccoyne,Steven James B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B04IG 122 Produce Insp-Pk Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 I Intermittent 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00047763045 0 Mcdill,Teresa L B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 002870 Agric Unit Supervisor B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1985 10/2/1985 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100574199 0 McGilp,Molly E B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/4/1998 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089216919 0 McGovern,Angela B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1995 8/8/1995 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00051683445 0 Mcnelly,Paul V B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105909804 0 McQuillan,Corrine I B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04LJ U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00021262329 0 Mcquiston,John B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000435 Livestock Weigher 2 B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1963 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 I Intermittent 3 62 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108402228 0 Mellgren,Sarah J B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003566 Dairy Inspector 2 B04DD U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2004 11/17/2004 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 7C 02 12 22.37 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00083226825 0 Mendez-Ortega,Gregorio B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04AZ 111 Pest Fert-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1995 5/31/2006 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113062158 0 Meyer,Ross John B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00019656252 0 Meza,Atanacio B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1976 10/22/1976 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022007700 0 Mihm,Jewel B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1964 7/1/1964 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105118794 1 Miller,Benjamin B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002869 Agric Program Supervisor B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111193236 0 Miller,David L B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004024845 0 Miller,Susan D B04 Agriculture Dept B046950 Human Resources E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1968 7/2/1968 7/22/1998 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00012282534 0 Milligan,Carol L B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1982 8/16/1982 10/1/1997 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038223504 0 Mittelholtz,Jeff B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 000148 Cashier B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1989 7/10/1989 11/22/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109173042 0 Mitterholzer,John William B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 001016 Food Stndrds Compliance Office B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 11/1/2005 11/1/2005 3/16/2011 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108251055 0 Mock,Dana Lee B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003566 Dairy Inspector 2 B04DJ U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 7C 02 12 27.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109769814 0 Monette,Jodie L B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 10/28/2009 F Full-Time N14F 19 16 34.85 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00065213280 1 Monsen,Wayne N B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1992 5/18/1992 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111414996 0 Monson,Dwayne Earl B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B04IG 122 Produce Insp-Pk Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 I Intermittent 3 54 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109454400 0 Monson,Gayle Karen B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 I Intermittent 3 54 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00056344761 0 Montgomery,Bruce R B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105073947 0 Morgan,Ryan P B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04TD U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043250229 0 Moua,Xia B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1989 11/6/1989 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074955969 0 Moylan,Randall J B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1994 1/12/1994 1/12/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105712101 0 Moynihan,Jones M B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111757041 0 Mueller,Cassandra May B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04DY U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00016013844 0 Muggli,Michael A B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 000019 Agronomy Services Supervisor B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1975 9/3/1975 3/27/1991 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107876637 0 Muhl,Levi Jacob B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 001016 Food Stndrds Compliance Office B04LR U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/2004 3/25/2004 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029408742 0 Munter,Duane A B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04SA U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1984 3/5/1984 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107565183 0 Neeser,Nicole Lynn B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B04LA U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.67 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112960188 0 Neisen-Rusche,Susan Marie B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003565 Dairy Inspector 1 B04UA U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/2011 2/10/2011 2/10/2011 F Full-Time 7C 01 12 17.73 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00060952122 0 Nelson,Alan O B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003566 Dairy Inspector 2 B04DQ U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1991 7/22/1991 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 7C 02 12 27.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111679029 0 Nelson,Wayne A. B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111867624 0 Netherton,Kristine Mae B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2009 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106398963 0 Neumann,Shawn P B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04LQ U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2003 1/29/2003 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082292661 1 Nguyen,Thanh Duc B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1995 2/8/1995 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112758129 0 Nigon,Norbert B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111585771 0 Niu,Jinghai Jane B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 001016 Food Stndrds Compliance Office B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00033739497 0 Norling,Elvin J B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003566 Dairy Inspector 2 B04DL U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1985 5/20/1985 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 7C 02 12 27.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
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00108463410 0 Northrop,Natasha M B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 003236 Plant Health Specialist 3 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101824173 0 Nygard,Wayne P B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04CF U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076866768 0 Ogden,Louise R B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1994 5/2/1994 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050190426 2 Okpala,Eric Chukwuemenam B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1990 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106455492 0 Olinske Jr,Harley H B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 002870 Agric Unit Supervisor B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2003 8/30/2004 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105853077 0 Olson,Barton A B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2002 5/8/2002 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042179148 0 Olson,Vernal D B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003566 Dairy Inspector 2 B04MW U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1982 12/15/1982 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 7C 02 12 27.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00038513970 0 O'Neil,Jonell R B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04CR U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1985 6/17/1985 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062063694 0 Opdahl,Donald E B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04SB U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1991 9/30/1991 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109837332 0 Orum,Craig L B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 I Intermittent 3 54 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111907323 0 Osthus,Jonathan Marc B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/16/2009 6/16/2009 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110823471 0 Ostlie,James T B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State B0422 Ag Marketing & Dev-Benson 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019472607 0 Owen,Charles D B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04CD 141 Dairy Food-Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1981 6/17/1981 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112703085 0 Paddock,Jeffrey James B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109609137 0 Pahs,Tiffany Lee B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001470 Plant Health Specialist 2 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2006 4/6/2009 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012206700 0 Palmer,Lawrence P B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 002552 Information Syst Director B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1979 10/1/1979 3/17/1999 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00104944257 0 Papenguth,Amanda B04 Agriculture Dept B046950 Human Resources E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 2/2/2011 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 25.75 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00024158475 0 Pasche,Daniel B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001994 Plant Industry Inspector 1 B04SB T Temporary C Classified 6/26/1989 7/8/1991 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00045309330 0 Paschke,Perry P B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001995 Plant Industry Inspector 2 B04ID 122 Produce Insp-E Grand Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1982 9/3/1982 1/26/1994 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102472722 0 Patrick,Clifford C B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003566 Dairy Inspector 2 B04DH U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2000 5/31/2000 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 7C 02 12 26.65 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00075864591 1 Patton,Robert T B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 008748 Proj Functional Manager B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/15/1994 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 36.54 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00057912030 0 Paulson,Theresa M B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1991 1/10/1991 10/29/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005574492 0 Peckham,John B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002870 Agric Unit Supervisor B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1987 10/5/1987 12/6/1989 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00050051727 0 Peil,Mark R B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1990 1/10/1990 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019076112 0 Peterson,Alan V B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 000631 Area Terminal Produce Inspecto B04SJ U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1978 4/26/1978 11/1/2001 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112102155 0 Peterson,Amanda Joy B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003565 Dairy Inspector 1 B04MN U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2009 9/24/2009 9/24/2009 F Full-Time 7C 01 12 18.29 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00002115927 0 Phillips,Michael A B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003566 Dairy Inspector 2 B04DF U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1984 2/22/1984 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 7C 02 12 27.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100419462 2 Piazza,John E B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1997 6/10/1998 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112839606 0 Pigati,Raymond L B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008441631 0 Piilola,Dennis A B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/12/1972 6/14/2011 6/14/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00005255811 0 Pittman,Gregory J B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 000304 Food Inspection Supervisor B04DU U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1978 3/29/1978 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112147002 0 Plante,Kevin L B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B0469 Administration 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110824362 0 Plude,Keri Lynn B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04CB 141 Dairy Food-Rochester 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099481239 0 Plunkett,Joshua WP B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1996 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064337526 0 Pollock,Daryl G B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B04IG 122 Produce Insp-Pk Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1992 10/5/1998 9/12/1992 I Intermittent 3 54 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00054491184 0 Poncin,Steven J B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1990 7/9/1990 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112969098 0 Poster,Charles E B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008303 Asst Commr Agriculture B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 39.75 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108751104 0 Posterick,Kyle E B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04MX U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 8/23/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103015737 0 Prins,Garvin D B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000434 Livestock Weigher 1 B0421 Ag Marketing & Dev-Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 I Intermittent 3 60 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00110935341 0 Quaife,John Thomas B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002117 Analytical Laboratory Spec B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 I Intermittent 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113138091 0 Rackow,Debra L B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00062091216 0 Radde,Dayle K B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003566 Dairy Inspector 2 B04DR U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1991 9/25/1991 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 7C 02 12 27.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109649232 0 Radintz,Theodore B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042513867 0 Ramacher,Lisa M B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003566 Dairy Inspector 2 B04DN U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1985 10/2/1985 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 7C 02 12 27.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105997221 0 Rammer,Todd M B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111381039 0 Rasmussen,Sheldon Lee B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 I Intermittent 3 54 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108282735 0 Rassmussen,Katherine M B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000955 Hydrologist 1 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/7/2004 2/26/2009 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 10 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037712961 1 Read,David J B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1973 8/8/1973 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00045589203 0 Regimbal,Gregg A B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002870 Agric Unit Supervisor B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1987 9/28/1987 12/6/1989 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008705565 0 Rengo,Howard W B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 002703 Warehouse Examiner Senior B04JG U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1979 9/28/1979 5/6/1992 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112193235 0 Reppe,Thomas Harold Christensen B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099058707 0 Revier,Scott R. B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04AO U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1996 1/16/1996 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063976275 1 Reynolds,Kathryn M B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002506 Environmental Analyst Supv 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1992 2/26/1992 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031138371 0 Rialson,Robert B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04AF U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1985 2/20/1985 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112385295 0 Richards,Paul F B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2010 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102111372 0 Richter,Sally A B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 6/29/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102496779 0 Rigdon,Carrie E B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2000 2/18/2009 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071899245 0 Riley,Darla M B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1993 6/24/1993 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026961858 0 Rodriguez,Juanita N B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1973 6/27/1973 9/3/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038436255 1 Roettger,James B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 001016 Food Stndrds Compliance Office B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1984 6/27/1984 4/18/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112823469 0 Roles,Ryan J B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 002661 Loan Officer Senior B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101626767 0 Roppo,Tina M B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/1999 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110238381 0 Rossow,Alison L B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016885341 0 Rowley,Linda K B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1989 10/17/1989 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111381237 0 Rucinski,Edmund D B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B04IG 122 Produce Insp-Pk Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 I Intermittent 3 54 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00005242446 0 Rufledt,Harold W B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 000627 Seed Analyst Senior B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1974 7/24/1974 6/17/1992 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00107690517 0 Ruley,Doris J B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04MR U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099059004 0 Runkel,Kent D B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04AN U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1996 1/16/1996 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110313423 0 Rutherford,Charlene L B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 I Intermittent 3 54 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111894156 0 Ruzynski,Justin Henry B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2009 6/14/2011 6/14/2011 I Intermittent 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108818325 0 Ryan,Erin L B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003459 Food Inspector 1 B04CQ U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2005 1/25/2006 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00004321548 0 Ryan,Gail B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1988 8/10/1988 11/26/1997 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00066107745 1 Rygwalski,Michael G B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04ME U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1992 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00103078800 1 Sand,Paul R B04 Agriculture Dept B042300 Marketing Services E Executive 000814 International Trade Rep B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 7/30/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00024380235 0 Santi,Elaine H B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 000220 Dairy Inspection Supervisor B04DV U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1985 5/15/1985 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111598245 0 Sargent,Kay L. B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111697443 0 Sauter,Robert J B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 B04ID 122 Produce Insp-E Grand Fork 56721 S Seasonal C Classified 2/11/2009 2/11/2009 2/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00044480403 0 Sawyer,Betsy A B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1984 3/20/2000 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008695863 0 Scanlon,Kevin J B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04LP U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1976 9/9/1976 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111741300 0 Schabert,Sarah Marie B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B04FC L Limited U Unclassified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111929697 0 Schaefer,Brennon J B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110628045 0 Schanus,Stacie Ellen B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B04CW U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099948123 0 Scheffert,Peter R B04 Agriculture Dept B042530 (I)Agricultural Development E Executive 002725 Agric Dev & Fin Asstnc Dir B0425 Ag Development & Financial Ast 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 7/1/1998 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 38.82 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00038604060 0 Scherbel,Susan M. B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1984 6/18/1984 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113101065 0 Schlosser,Christa B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003565 Dairy Inspector 1 B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 7C 01 12 17.73 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110628243 0 Schmidt,Audrey Eileen B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04LV U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042024708 0 Schmidt,Kay A B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1974 12/12/1974 10/12/1988 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027733563 0 Schmidt,Lori S B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 4/23/2003 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008256204 0 Schmidtke,Lu A B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112642992 0 Schneider,Hannah M B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof B0469 Administration 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100283040 0 Schommer,Michael C B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1997 10/13/1997 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 39.48 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012418560 0 Schreiber,Mark C B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 002870 Agric Unit Supervisor B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 5/25/2000 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00082469178 0 Schroeder,Barbara A B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B04TB U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1995 3/1/1995 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113028597 0 Scribner,Joseph Stephen B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065725407 0 Scripture,Burton B B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04LQ U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1992 6/3/1992 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00076899438 0 Seaberg,James W B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1994 5/9/1994 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105005241 0 Seehusen,Jennifer L B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2001 3/18/2009 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099934560 0 Seeland,Tina B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1997 2/7/2007 10/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00056415348 0 Seipel,David M B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04MB U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1990 10/1/1990 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033729795 0 Serbesku,John P B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1970 1/5/1970 8/15/1990 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111378960 0 Shaw,Bryanne T B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 000155 Bacteriologist Supervisor 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00011929401 0 Shier,Patrice J B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1987 11/4/1987 8/29/2001 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00005431437 0 Shimek,Steven B B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 003236 Plant Health Specialist 3 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1986 11/18/1986 10/9/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111193533 0 Shinners,James Paul B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/4/2008 6/14/2011 6/14/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015552207 0 Sierk,John C B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1989 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111817134 0 Sigurdson,Kimberly M B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/29/2009 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082636983 0 Siira,Jeffrey D B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04SC U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1995 3/13/1995 2/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026175303 0 Sik,Roger D B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003567 Interstate Milk Rating Officer B04DI U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1984 7/25/1984 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 7C 03 12 30.56 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102485196 0 Simmons,David M B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001470 Plant Health Specialist 2 B04AE 111 Agr Plant Prot-Staples 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2000 6/1/2000 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110034342 0 Simon,Katherine Ann B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B04MY U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109279863 0 Sip,Robert L B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112729419 0 Skare,Heather L B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B04IG 122 Produce Insp-Pk Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 I Intermittent 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106932375 0 Sletten,Phyllis B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2003 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 I Intermittent 3 54 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112305699 0 Sloan,Erin Amanda B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002503 Environmental Analyst 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107901684 0 Smith,Renae Karen B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/17/2004 5/27/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108719325 0 Smith,Roxane Marie B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2005 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 42.5 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110700513 0 Sommerfeld,Allen J B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112484394 0 Spaeth,Stacie L B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/1/2010 6/14/2011 6/14/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092570544 0 Spanier,Douglas P B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1995 9/16/1996 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00053168742 0 Spitzmueller,Joseph M B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002870 Agric Unit Supervisor B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112971276 0 Stamper,Joshua D B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052853427 1 Starkey,Michael F B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1990 5/9/1990 4/18/2000 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023478741 0 Steen,Susan A B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102388671 1 Steinhart,Martha R. B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2000 11/22/2004 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005108994 0 Steinke,Charles F B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001995 Plant Industry Inspector 2 B04ID 122 Produce Insp-E Grand Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 1/4/1989 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110014443 0 Stelter,Philippa L B04 Agriculture Dept B046950 Human Resources E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2006 11/20/2006 6/9/2010 F Full-Time N6 64 12 16.66 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00023222529 0 Stelter,Roger W B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003449 Food Inspector 3 B04MI U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1987 3/9/1987 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101753487 0 Stephes,Jennifer M B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 000304 Food Inspection Supervisor B04LE U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109206207 1 Stewart,Heather A B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00000381744 0 Stoddard,Daniel B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003003 Agronomy Asst Dir Environ Reg B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1987 12/9/1987 6/10/1998 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00000381744 1 Stoddard,Daniel B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002869 Agric Program Supervisor B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1987 12/9/1987 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108539442 0 Strom,Elma T B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 1/26/2005 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109948014 0 Struss,Ronald Gene B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109377675 0 Stuewe,Luke Anthony B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002055 Soil Scientist 2 B04RG 111 Pest Fert-Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110706948 0 Sunsdahl,Nicholas J B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 6/14/2011 6/14/2011 I Intermittent 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109839411 0 Suvanto,Alvin Eugene B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B04IG 122 Produce Insp-Pk Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 I Intermittent 3 54 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103010490 0 Swarbrick,Michele M B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002117 Analytical Laboratory Spec B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104973759 0 Swartout,Kelly J B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002117 Analytical Laboratory Spec B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015347178 0 Syverson,David M B04 Agriculture Dept B041470 Feed Inspection E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1973 1/29/1973 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075233268 0 Talley,Stephen J B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 000631 Area Terminal Produce Inspecto B04SK U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1994 2/2/1994 2/2/1994 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105756354 0 Tam,Wendy M B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112879899 0 Tejeda,Arianna Mercedes B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00081787662 0 Thomas-Berry,Sherry L B04 Agriculture Dept B046950 Human Resources E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 8/4/2010 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 29.34 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105613794 0 Thungkaew,Sumol B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 000411 Medical Laboratory Tech 1 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00004875354 0 Tillotson,Matthew J B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1988 10/29/1990 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103151664 0 Tolefree,Sean L B04 Agriculture Dept B046950 Human Resources E Executive 003045 Personnel Services Manager B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110408760 0 Tollefson,David T B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 B04AJ U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2007 5/20/2008 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001990395 0 Topie,James B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B04CN U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1984 6/27/1984 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00014805252 1 Toppari,Gwen P B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001994 Plant Industry Inspector 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1989 4/23/1990 9/3/2008 I Intermittent 7 61 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106115328 0 Toppari,Leslie D B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 I Intermittent 3 54 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00009934650 0 Torres,Adam B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1979 11/27/1979 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111872178 0 Tralle,Erick Robert B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2009 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041413680 0 Trampe,Otto R B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 003566 Dairy Inspector 2 B04DG U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1984 3/7/1984 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 7C 02 12 27.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109568349 1 Trebesch,Miranda Ruth B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 B04SD T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2006 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108938610 0 Tsehaye,Getachew T B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04LE U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2005 8/3/2005 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108856440 1 Tyler,Matthew G B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/21/2005 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105911586 0 Urban,Lowell L B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 002867 Agric Advisor B04AC 111 Agr Plant Prot-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105485787 0 Van Avery,Luanne B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2001 12/7/2005 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064519092 0 VanRyswyk,William S B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 B04AZ 111 Pest Fert-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1992 4/8/1992 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069053292 1 Varing,Terry R B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 003104 Forensic Evidence Spec B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1992 1/19/1994 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 6 65 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108174825 0 Vereide,Christie E B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 003104 Forensic Evidence Spec B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2004 6/19/2007 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 65 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109881684 0 Viger,Kristin Lynn B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024003144 0 Villas-Horns,Cathleen B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002174 Hydrologist Supervisor B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1987 7/5/1990 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108809712 0 Visker,Stephanie Kay B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 003236 Plant Health Specialist 3 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2005 2/26/2007 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028409139 2 Vontoft,Kimberly A B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 1/5/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112469940 0 Vought,James William B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/3/2010 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108147204 0 Wagner,Dean E B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2004 6/29/2006 7/19/2004 I Intermittent 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00054619191 0 Walkosz,Joyce L B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 002102 Clerk 4 Supervisor B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1990 8/27/1990 4/28/1999 F Full-Time 16E 07 10 21.15 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008303823 0 Waller,Alice A B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1988 1/20/1988 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113062653 0 Walrath,Patrick M B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105176214 0 Walters,Ann F. B04 Agriculture Dept B041410 Food Inspection E Executive 001016 Food Stndrds Compliance Office B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073384344 0 Wanner,Dave L B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B04IG 122 Produce Insp-Pk Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1993 9/11/1993 9/11/1993 I Intermittent 3 54 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102405996 0 Weinand,David A. B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2000 5/8/2000 4/23/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051362091 0 Weisman,Barbara E B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1990 10/3/1994 6/19/2002 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.88 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102299076 0 Weldon-Franco,Stacy Lynn B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101976732 0 Westrom,Linda J B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008823 Asst To Commr Agriculture B0469 Administration 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 F Full-Time 20A 09 2 32.59 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109152846 0 Whalen,Todd J B04 Agriculture Dept B041450 Dairy Inspection E Executive 001016 Food Stndrds Compliance Office B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003920697 0 White,Blane B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 003236 Plant Health Specialist 3 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1988 6/20/1988 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050800464 0 White,Ruth B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 5/9/1990 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031299147 2 Wickham,Judith A B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1975 7/23/1975 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109589832 0 Wicks,Christine L B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099382536 0 Wilcox,Dwight E. B04 Agriculture Dept B046930 Finance & Budget E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080023482 0 Williams,Brian C B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B04AL U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112337874 0 Wilson,Nicole Marie B04 Agriculture Dept B041480 Meat Inspection E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B0414 Dairy & Food Inspection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027238266 0 Windham,Diane M B04 Agriculture Dept B046950 Human Resources E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 B0469 Administration 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1974 5/21/1974 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110644578 0 Winkka,Bonnie Mae B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 I Intermittent 3 54 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019778220 0 Withers,Alan S B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000014 Agric Marketing Specialist Sr B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112936428 0 Wohlman,Matthew J B04 Agriculture Dept B046910 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008303 Asst Commr Agriculture B0469 Administration 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 39.75 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00075393846 0 Wood,Kurt L B04 Agriculture Dept B046700 Information Technology E Executive 002137 Information Syst Soft Svc Supv B0467 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1994 2/7/1994 8/15/2001 P Part-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 0.94 216 Middle Management Association No
00035610597 0 Wood,Lee A B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2006 2/16/2006 9/6/2006 P Part-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00108382626 0 Wu,Zhishan B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00017357769 0 Ye,Su B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1987 7/22/1987 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112936527 0 Ykema,Garrett Matthew B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 001477 Chemist 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019749114 0 Youngblom,Lola L B04 Agriculture Dept B041200 Plant Protection E Executive 001470 Plant Health Specialist 2 B04BB U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1978 7/10/1989 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051721461 0 Zachmann,Joseph E B04 Agriculture Dept B041100 Pesticide & Fertilizer Mgmt E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 B0411 Agronomy Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 8/2/1999 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004219083 0 Ziegler,Sarlyn R B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 000627 Seed Analyst Senior B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1983 9/23/1983 3/15/1989 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00112887423 0 Zimmerman,Christopher John B04 Agriculture Dept B041600 Laboratory Services E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 B0416 Laboratory Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107450739 0 Zimmerman,Curtis F B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 003005 Planning Program Supv B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108059193 0 Zorn,Robert P B04 Agriculture Dept B041210 Plant Inspection E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B0412 Plant Protection 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/3/2004 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 3 54 13 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073876176 0 Zumwinkle,Mark R B04 Agriculture Dept B042800 Ag Marketing & Development E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate B0420 Ag Marketing & Development 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1993 10/27/1993 10/27/1993 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023360337 0 Erickson,Paul D B9D Amateur Sports Comm B9D0000 MN Amateur Sports Commission E Executive 008197 Exec Dir Mn Amateur Sports Com B9DMA NationalSportsCtr/MASCOffice 55449-4500 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/1987 1/5/1987 12/1/1987 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00061233678 0 Kruse,Barclay B9D Amateur Sports Comm B9D0000 MN Amateur Sports Commission E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State B9DMA NationalSportsCtr/MASCOffice 55449-4500 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1991 7/30/1991 8/1/1992 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013203531 0 Lynch,Lynda M B9D Amateur Sports Comm B9D0000 MN Amateur Sports Commission E Executive 000293 Executive 2 B9DMA NationalSportsCtr/MASCOffice 55449-4500 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1989 3/13/1989 12/16/1993 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108685071 0 Allen,Carissa M B14 Animal Health Board B140001 Swine/Horse/Cervidae E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2005 4/29/2005 4/29/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056331396 0 Anderson,Paul L B14 Animal Health Board B140005 Executive and Admin Services E Executive 003775 Asst Dir Animal Health Bd B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 8/11/2000 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110018799 0 Brigan,Catherine A B14 Animal Health Board B140010 TB Compliance E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2006 11/17/2006 4/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111254121 0 Carlson,Chad P B14 Animal Health Board B140010 TB Compliance E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110109780 0 Cater,Jason M B14 Animal Health Board B140009 Tuberculosis E Executive 000751 Veterinarian B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 34.14 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00111593394 0 Curley,Michael S B14 Animal Health Board B140003 Small Ruminants Companion Anim E Executive 000751 Veterinarian B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00019030077 0 Denkinger,Carl G B14 Animal Health Board B140009 Tuberculosis E Executive 002868 Agric Consultant B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1975 1/6/1975 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022679712 0 Friendshuh,Keith B14 Animal Health Board B140003 Small Ruminants Companion Anim E Executive 000752 Veterinarian Senior B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1985 5/29/1985 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111304512 0 Giannonatti,Laurie J B14 Animal Health Board B140008 Information Technology E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 L Limited U Unclassified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100699236 0 Giannonatti,Lin G B14 Animal Health Board B140009 Tuberculosis E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/20/2007 4/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108377577 0 Glaser,Linda c B14 Animal Health Board B140005 Executive and Admin Services E Executive 000752 Veterinarian Senior B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111325500 0 Gunderson,Erica R B14 Animal Health Board B140010 TB Compliance E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107352135 1 Hahn,Bethany A B14 Animal Health Board B140007 Communications E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110387376 0 Hartmann,Carolyn M B14 Animal Health Board B140009 Tuberculosis E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 T Temporary C Classified 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038167668 1 Hartmann,William B14 Animal Health Board B140006 Business Division E Executive 008139 Exec Dir Animal Health Bd B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 L Limited U Unclassified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 6/7/2001 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105518358 0 Held,Theodore P B14 Animal Health Board B140008 Information Technology E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 2/13/2006 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111487860 0 Holm,Jody L B14 Animal Health Board B140009 Tuberculosis E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075270195 0 Jostock,Arnold G B14 Animal Health Board B140001 Swine/Horse/Cervidae E Executive 000751 Veterinarian B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1994 2/1/1994 2/1/1994 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00070043985 0 Kasper,Virginia M B14 Animal Health Board B140010 TB Compliance E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1993 3/8/1993 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112288869 0 Kirkman,Kathy E B14 Animal Health Board B140001 Swine/Horse/Cervidae E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 T Temporary C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00019847817 0 Korman,Glenn D B14 Animal Health Board B140010 TB Compliance E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1985 7/8/1985 2/2/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034766523 0 Lauer,Dale C B14 Animal Health Board B140005 Executive and Admin Services E Executive 003775 Asst Dir Animal Health Bd B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1987 2/4/1987 2/15/2002 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109826442 0 LeLand,Mary l B14 Animal Health Board B140007 Communications E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110799513 0 Lempelius,Betsy PC B14 Animal Health Board B140011 Traceability E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109053054 0 Lindemann,Randall E B14 Animal Health Board B140001 Swine/Horse/Cervidae E Executive 000751 Veterinarian B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2005 9/2/2005 9/2/2005 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 30.71 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00111304215 0 McClanahan,Susan L B14 Animal Health Board B140003 Small Ruminants Companion Anim E Executive 000752 Veterinarian Senior B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112835052 0 Merritt,Emily C B14 Animal Health Board B140001 Swine/Horse/Cervidae E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 T Temporary C Classified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111467565 0 Mitchell,Luke T B14 Animal Health Board B140011 Traceability E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109670121 1 Montour,Bobbi L B14 Animal Health Board B140011 Traceability E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00008579340 0 Myren,Donald W B14 Animal Health Board B140010 TB Compliance E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1988 1/11/1988 2/2/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050969160 0 Neirby,Dale T B14 Animal Health Board B140001 Swine/Horse/Cervidae E Executive 000751 Veterinarian B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1990 2/14/1990 2/14/1990 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00109256400 0 Park,Bethanie C B14 Animal Health Board B140001 Swine/Horse/Cervidae E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101484801 0 Petersen,Melissa A B14 Animal Health Board B140006 Business Division E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1999 3/29/1999 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076788162 0 Peterson,Bradley J B14 Animal Health Board B140003 Small Ruminants Companion Anim E Executive 000751 Veterinarian B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1994 5/4/1994 5/4/1994 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00002810115 0 Petrini,Kristine R B14 Animal Health Board B140005 Executive and Admin Services E Executive 003775 Asst Dir Animal Health Bd B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1989 3/15/1989 5/16/2001 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111485187 0 Scheef,Thomas J B14 Animal Health Board B140009 Tuberculosis E Executive 000523 Agric Technician B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 3 54 13 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109239867 0 Scheierl,Raymond P B14 Animal Health Board B140005 Executive and Admin Services E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/2005 12/21/2005 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 28.96 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00104991084 0 Schentzel,Malissa A Fritz B14 Animal Health Board B140005 Executive and Admin Services E Executive 001315 Information Officer 4 B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041715630 0 Schmidt,Janice R B14 Animal Health Board B140003 Small Ruminants Companion Anim E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109553796 0 Schulz,Timothy A B14 Animal Health Board B140009 Tuberculosis E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2006 5/18/2006 5/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110341341 0 Schwabenlander,Stacey L B14 Animal Health Board B140003 Small Ruminants Companion Anim E Executive 000752 Veterinarian Senior B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112605471 0 Sin,Den B14 Animal Health Board B140008 Information Technology E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 L Limited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111835548 0 Sistad,Terry L B14 Animal Health Board B140010 TB Compliance E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106290756 0 Smith,Jeffrey J B14 Animal Health Board B140001 Swine/Horse/Cervidae E Executive 000751 Veterinarian B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2003 6/3/2003 6/3/2003 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00049379022 0 Suskovic,Gregory R B14 Animal Health Board B140003 Small Ruminants Companion Anim E Executive 000751 Veterinarian B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1989 12/1/1989 12/1/1989 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00102404511 0 Thompson,Beth S B14 Animal Health Board B140001 Swine/Horse/Cervidae E Executive 000752 Veterinarian Senior B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2000 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026960076 0 Troyer,Barbara A B14 Animal Health Board B140005 Executive and Admin Services E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1975 12/18/1975 2/17/1999 F Full-Time N16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113094828 0 Vrieze,Brent T B14 Animal Health Board B140008 Information Technology E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113027904 0 Wagner,Jody B14 Animal Health Board B140006 Business Division E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.17 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00083941308 0 Wolfe,Melissa J B14 Animal Health Board B140003 Small Ruminants Companion Anim E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1995 5/7/2001 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008539641 0 Woodford,Helen J B14 Animal Health Board B140006 Business Division E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1970 6/17/1970 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109397079 0 Xiong,Blia B14 Animal Health Board B140010 TB Compliance E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2006 10/11/2006 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100134936 0 Yerbich,Vincent B14 Animal Health Board B140010 TB Compliance E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 L Limited U Unclassified 9/3/1997 6/12/2008 6/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109167597 0 Ziemer,Brian L B14 Animal Health Board B140004 Poultry Programs E Executive 000974 Agric Specialist B1400 Board of Animal Health 55155-2538 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101677752 0 Barker,Andrea R B7E Architecture, Engineering Bd B7E0000 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B7E01 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1999 6/16/1999 2/6/2004 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099908325 0 Britton,Geraldine S B7E Architecture, Engineering Bd B7E0000 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B7E01 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1997 7/28/1997 7/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112307877 0 Daoust,Jordan B7E Architecture, Engineering Bd B7E0000 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B7E01 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board 55101 T Temporary C Classified 2/18/2010 2/18/2010 2/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099443916 0 Dufresne,Lynette M B7E Architecture, Engineering Bd B7E0000 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B7E01 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1996 5/25/2004 7/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099168993 2 Frost,Doreen B B7E Architecture, Engineering Bd B7E0000 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board E Executive 008123 Exec Sec Arch Engr L/S Bd B7E01 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/8/1996 5/8/1996 7/1/1999 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 40.53 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113122350 0 Hittler,Annemarie B7E Architecture, Engineering Bd B7E0000 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B7E01 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112482414 0 Johnson,Hannah Lucia B7E Architecture, Engineering Bd B7E0000 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B7E01 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012763773 1 Lindemann,Sheri B7E Architecture, Engineering Bd B7E0000 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B7E01 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1985 12/11/1985 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109514196 0 Salmela,Holly A B7E Architecture, Engineering Bd B7E0000 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B7E01 Arch Eng L/S L/A Board 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 3/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112311342 0 Agustin,Sandra J E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 001636 Arts Program Associate 2 E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 T Temporary C Classified 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112209372 0 Bode,Jill M E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 12/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112794858 0 Bogira,Natalie N E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 001635 Arts Program Associate 1 E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 T Temporary C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102321450 0 Frimpong,Amy G. E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 9/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105561522 1 Gens,Susanne K. E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 008131 Exec Dir St Arts Bd E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 2/10/2009 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 38.34 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00020705256 0 Hocker,Kimberly E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1978 9/6/1978 9/28/1999 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109891188 0 Kelly,Sean M E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 9/5/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112735458 0 Leonard,Eleanor A E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 001635 Arts Program Associate 1 E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 T Temporary C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112993254 0 Matthes,Anna T E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 T Temporary C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110935044 0 McLennon,Erin M E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112972959 0 Rowland,Roma G E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 T Temporary C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112827825 0 Sertich,Tony N E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 001636 Arts Program Associate 2 E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 T Temporary C Classified 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019047006 1 Solum,Arlene M E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1976 10/13/1976 9/25/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112851486 0 Strub,Brian D E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112784958 0 Thompson,Benjamin T E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 T Temporary C Classified 10/21/2010 10/21/2010 10/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00042790968 0 Todora,Pamela J E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1988 3/14/1988 5/26/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110841390 0 Tonko,Jennifer L E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 001635 Arts Program Associate 1 E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112329756 0 White,David James E50 Arts Board E500000 Minnesota State Arts Board E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E5000 Minnesota State Arts Board 55101-1949 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2010 3/9/2010 3/9/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00078894981 0 Her,KaoLy Ilean G9N Asian-Pacific Council G9N0000 Council on Asian-Pacific Minn E Executive 008194 Exec Dir Counc Of Asian Pcf Mn G9N00 Council on Asian-Pacific Minn 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/1994 11/12/1997 11/12/1997 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 29.38 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112837230 0 Kao,Brian J. G9N Asian-Pacific Council G9N0000 Council on Asian-Pacific Minn E Executive 000604 Research Analyst G9N00 Council on Asian-Pacific Minn 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113029092 0 Kwan,Sandy C G9N Asian-Pacific Council G9N0000 Council on Asian-Pacific Minn E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G9N00 Council on Asian-Pacific Minn 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101532222 0 Mersky,Marc S G9N Asian-Pacific Council G9N0000 Council on Asian-Pacific Minn E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G9N00 Council on Asian-Pacific Minn 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/19/1999 4/19/1999 4/19/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112824855 0 Vongsay,Saymoukda G9N Asian-Pacific Council G9N0000 Council on Asian-Pacific Minn E Executive 001635 Arts Program Associate 1 G9N00 Council on Asian-Pacific Minn 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112851585 0 Yang,Pa G9N Asian-Pacific Council G9N0000 Council on Asian-Pacific Minn E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G9N00 Council on Asian-Pacific Minn 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00061794513 0 Zander,David G9N Asian-Pacific Council G9N0000 Council on Asian-Pacific Minn E Executive 000604 Research Analyst G9N00 Council on Asian-Pacific Minn 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/1991 12/30/1992 4/15/1996 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00103203441 0 Abel,M Kim G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107436879 0 Abelson,Daniel Lavi G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/2003 9/6/2005 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 38.73 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00102104145 0 Ackerman,Cherie G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 3/29/2001 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical No
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00109375992 0 Ackerman,Donna Mary G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105899310 0 Albers,Stacey G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008789 LA8 G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/3/2002 6/3/2002 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 18 2 33.07 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00005423517 1 Allen Jr,Hollice G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/1983 9/14/1983 7/23/2008 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 52.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105590430 0 Allen,Joseph R G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 17 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00018864945 0 Alpert,Steven H G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1989 5/1/1989 7/5/2000 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 52.6 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00033994917 0 Anderson,Anita M G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008654 M2 (Attorney General's Office) G0605 AGO-1050 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/17/1979 9/17/1979 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPD 16 2 37.32 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00030249252 0 Anderson,Julia E G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 54.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102900699 0 Anderson,Kristyn M G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/9/2000 10/9/2000 10/1/2008 P Part-Time AGPC 10 2 45.46 H Hourly 0.8 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00107497863 0 Andrews,Karen Beth G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2003 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100497177 0 Atkinson,Clara J G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1998 2/5/1998 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107692299 0 Baker,Jacqueline Joy G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008787 LA6 G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 P Part-Time AGPA 16 2 26 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111487068 0 Bambenek,Mary K G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2008 9/30/2008 9/30/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046300914 0 Barone,James P G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/4/1985 2/4/1985 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 46.88 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00001232055 0 Bastyr,Deborah A G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1988 7/25/1988 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108945441 0 Behrens,Angela M G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/15/2005 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 32.81 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112820796 0 Berdahl,Mara E G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 16.77 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112454793 0 Berosik,David M G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 19.74 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110363220 0 Bigelow,Justin G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 8/19/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 19.34 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00099107415 0 Bigelow,Mary G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1996 3/15/1996 2/2/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026320932 0 Bilcik,Jeffrey S G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 12/6/2000 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 52.1 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00070955280 0 Boe,Cheryl G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008787 LA6 G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/5/1993 10/18/1993 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 16 2 21.87 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112885344 0 Boelter,Jennifer L G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 16.77 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110571813 0 Boeshans,Sara P G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 9/8/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 28.62 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00113005035 0 Boothe,LaTanya G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112227687 0 Borgstrom,Anna M G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110596266 0 Brennaman,Nathan A G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 5/27/2008 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 56.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101173149 1 Brindamour,Angela GK G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/14/1998 10/14/1998 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 23.51 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00056989251 1 Brunelle,Patricia G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 001542 Legal Secretary Senior G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1990 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time AGPE 70 12 24.1 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110101266 0 Brunholzl,Karen A G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100501434 0 Bryant,Beverly A G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 7/21/1999 P Part-Time AGPC 10 2 53.25 H Hourly 0.9 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112168188 0 Bryden,Daniel C G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/22/2010 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 47.9 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00057410397 0 Bukowski,Mark G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008787 LA6 G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/10/1990 12/10/1990 5/5/1998 F Full-Time AGPA 16 2 26.57 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109738035 1 Busch,Ruth Marie G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008653 M1 (Attorney General's Office) G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/2006 9/18/2007 1/3/2011 F Full-Time AGPD 15 2 26.59 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00031483683 0 Bush,Sandra A G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1978 11/20/1978 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112396185 0 Byers,Tasha A G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/29/2010 4/29/2010 4/29/2010 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 17.28 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00102828924 0 Canaday,James W G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/2000 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 47.9 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109186308 0 Carlson,Barbara Cahlander G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008789 LA8 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 3/22/2006 F Full-Time AGPA 18 2 28.87 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00051814224 0 Carr,Colleen A G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/5/1990 4/5/1990 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 22.48 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112705857 0 Carrier,David J G06 Attorney General G063000 Attorney General's Office/Temp E Executive 008782 LA1 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time AGPA 11 2 15 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others No
00101813877 0 Cashman,Noah G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/1999 8/11/1999 7/5/2000 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 51.74 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00012883761 0 Casserly,Martha J G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/1982 6/1/1982 12/22/1999 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 50.05 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108318672 0 Chalmers,Ann Marie G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2004 9/29/2004 9/29/2004 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00048867489 1 Chavez,Vincent C G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008891 LA9 G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/16/1985 9/16/1985 3/10/2011 F Full-Time AGPA 19 2 42.15 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108734076 0 Christensen,Dawn Paige G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109470636 0 Christensen,Sharon Celine G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113151357 0 Christenson,Pamela J G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 6 67 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111811095 0 Cina,Anthony C G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 22.21 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110533698 0 Clapp,Christian J G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 32.23 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00102932577 0 Clark,Virginia M G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/2000 10/26/2000 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102940695 0 Cochran,Jeanne G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 8/1/2005 P Part-Time AGPC 10 2 51.32 H Hourly 0.8 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00044705232 0 Cohen,Ann E G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 12/22/1999 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 49.75 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00046999260 0 Conerton,Beverly G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/13/1980 2/13/1980 7/5/2000 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 51.46 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112289760 0 Conroy,Stephanie J G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 17.28 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108192249 0 Cullen,David M G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 6/14/2010 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00002008215 0 Cunningham,Gary R G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/1986 9/22/1986 7/22/1998 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 53.4 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00027180846 3 Cylkowski,Melody G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008787 LA6 G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/1975 9/15/1975 11/28/2007 P Part-Time AGPA 16 2 24.54 H Hourly 0.88 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112750704 0 Dahl,Nathaniel A G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 28.74 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00026580609 0 Davis,Kathleen B G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1976 1/5/1976 9/14/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109282635 0 DeMeules,Rita R Coyle G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 51.3 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110721204 0 Dennis,Kristin L G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2007 9/13/2007 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044714043 0 Desmond,Rita M G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008788 LA7 G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/1983 8/11/1986 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 17 2 28.13 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00081365526 0 Devine,Marsha E G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/19/1994 12/19/1994 7/22/1998 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 41.95 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112400739 0 Dillon,Tara C G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 1/20/2011 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 18.68 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110380050 0 Dobson,Ian M G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 31.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105684381 1 Dodd,Dionne M G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/14/2002 8/25/2004 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 21.43 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00103027023 0 Domke,Jean R G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008785 LA4 G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/26/2000 12/26/2000 10/1/2008 P Part-Time AGPA 14 2 20.44 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00027643671 0 Donahugh,Donald J G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008788 LA7 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/1978 2/1/1978 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 17 2 29.24 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00024086898 0 Donnelly,Deanna G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1979 11/7/1979 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108178785 0 Dorzinski,Heather J G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2004 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 17.28 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00102663000 0 Drichta,Alison G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 24.4 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101308977 0 D'Souza,Patricia J G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1999 9/14/1999 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100121175 0 Durose,Theresa G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 8/5/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046944612 0 Early,James B G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1973 8/1/1973 7/26/1995 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 48.55 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00099085041 0 Eberhart,Melissa J G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/8/1996 11/2/2011 12/6/2000 P Part-Time AGPC 09 2 40.07 H Hourly 0.8 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00099759627 0 Eichhorst,Joan M G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/10/1997 8/31/1998 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 41.45 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111459942 0 Eiden,Jeremy D G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 28.62 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00026330634 0 Eller,Christie B G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/1978 8/2/1978 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 56.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100433223 0 Ellis,Marianne G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 5/5/1998 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 24.4 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100911591 0 Erickson,Richard G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008783 LA2 G0605 AGO-1050 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 F Full-Time AGPA 12 2 16.78 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109482219 0 Evans,Jackson G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/7/2006 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 29.24 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110024046 0 Everett,Shane M G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 7/25/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 18.5 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00041952240 1 Fehrman,Barbara G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/1970 11/14/1983 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 23.63 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00062715510 0 Feichtinger,Gail A G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/18/1991 8/26/1996 3/21/2007 P Part-Time AGPC 09 2 34.23 H Hourly 0.6 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110588643 0 Feist,Benjamin J G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 10/5/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 30.6 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105812487 2 Fenton,Kristine G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/18/2002 4/18/2002 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 20.84 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00022484385 1 Ferguson,Charles V G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1987 1/5/1999 7/23/2008 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 52.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110973159 0 Figueroa,Ricardo G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 41.45 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110564289 0 Finch,Brenda I G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00072133182 0 Finch,Richard L G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008654 M2 (Attorney General's Office) G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/1993 7/6/1993 7/21/1999 F Full-Time AGPD 16 2 42.89 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111212937 0 Finnerty,Kevin A G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 40.46 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00113110371 0 Flanders,Laura M G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00072134073 0 Fleck,Earl A G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008789 LA8 G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/1993 7/12/1993 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 18 2 33.07 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00012543795 0 Foley,Rory H G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/14/1985 10/14/1985 6/25/1997 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 42.93 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00099047124 0 Frank,Matthew G G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/5/2000 3/26/2007 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 54.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00062809857 0 Friedman,Joy G G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1991 10/5/1992 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111227193 0 Fruechte,Kermit N G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 10/5/2009 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 54.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00038094507 1 Fusco,Judith M G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 001542 Legal Secretary Senior G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1969 6/23/1969 7/1/2003 F Full-Time 6 70 12 24.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038700090 1 Gallatin,Patricia M G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008787 LA6 G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1985 1/21/1985 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 16 2 24.69 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
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00003679830 0 Gallo,Tibor M G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/17/1970 8/17/1970 3/15/1989 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 45.08 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00006392133 0 Galus,John B G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/14/1979 11/14/1979 11/14/1979 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 51.07 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100550439 1 Galus,Marilyn A G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008785 LA4 G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/5/1998 3/5/1998 3/21/2007 P Part-Time AGPA 14 2 20.84 H Hourly 0.9 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110741301 0 Garbe,Benjamin Robert G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/2/2007 10/2/2007 3/24/2010 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 29.17 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00055859859 0 Garry,John S G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 12/22/1999 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 53.63 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00099442035 0 Gates,Jean-Anne G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1996 9/23/1996 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099094545 0 Gedell,Karla G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008788 LA7 G0605 AGO-1050 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/1996 2/26/1996 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 17 2 25.03 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00037872747 0 Gilbert,Alan I G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/16/1977 8/7/2006 12/21/1995 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 57.38 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105004845 1 Giles,Mary Anne G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/30/2001 1/25/2006 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 21.87 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105177105 0 Giteck,Ronald M G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 47.36 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101489355 0 Gohlike,Carolyn G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/30/1999 3/30/1999 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 19.93 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00081171288 0 Gosiger,William R G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008787 LA6 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/18/1994 11/18/1994 5/5/1998 F Full-Time AGPA 16 2 26.16 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108017019 0 Gratz,Emerald A G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2004 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 32.18 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00003270861 0 Gregor,Douglas Jerome G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G06EV Eveleth Pub Finance 55734 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/1990 11/5/1990 11/5/1990 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 49.34 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111518847 0 Grell,Jeffrey E G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 48.86 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00008106912 0 Greller,Barry R G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/19/1972 6/19/1972 11/17/2004 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 46.94 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100398573 0 Griesbach,Kerry G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/9/1997 12/9/1997 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 21.2 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00102572910 0 Gronvall,Tamar N G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/14/2000 8/4/2004 4/16/2007 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 54.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110692098 0 Gross,John G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 38.3 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00102881196 0 Guichard,Pamela A G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 20.44 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00002536182 0 Gunn,Steven M G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/1970 7/6/1970 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 56.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00102883077 0 Gustafson,Kyle R G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/25/2000 9/25/2000 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 35.28 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111536172 0 Haapala,Jan M G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/24/2008 10/24/2008 10/24/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 28.74 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00101558160 0 Haase,James Eric G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/10/1999 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 40.81 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108183933 0 Hainey,Shaun Henry G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/2004 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 17.36 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00110386584 0 Haldeman,Scott E G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 2/11/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 29.92 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101473416 0 Hammel,Karen A Finstad G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/22/1999 3/22/1999 7/5/2000 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 43.56 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00041310423 1 Hammer,Mary Ann L G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008653 M1 (Attorney General's Office) G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/9/1981 2/9/1981 7/1/2003 F Full-Time AGPD 15 2 30.65 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112827132 0 Hanson,Thomas G06 Attorney General G063000 Attorney General's Office/Temp E Executive 008782 LA1 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 P Part-Time AGPA 11 2 15 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others No
00064656108 0 Harding,Patsy A G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1992 6/6/1994 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00064656108 1 Harding,Patsy A G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/15/1992 6/6/1994 1/24/2011 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 22.27 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109533600 0 Harmon,Shannon M G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/9/2006 5/9/2006 4/25/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 31.44 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110900889 0 Harrington,Jeffrey J G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 8/17/2009 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 54.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00102065436 0 Hart,Nathan Webster G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/1999 11/8/1999 7/25/2005 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 49.02 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00106024545 0 Hartshorn,Nathan James G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/2002 6/26/2006 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 36.02 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100937232 0 Hasbargen,Jennifer J G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/22/1998 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 41.45 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101180376 0 Hawkinson,Cara M G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/19/1998 4/10/2006 4/14/2006 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 29.94 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00071470872 0 Hedman,Leah M G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/11/1991 2/23/1998 8/23/2006 P Part-Time AGPC 09 2 37.03 H Hourly 0.8 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112885047 0 Heenan,Brian T G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 16.77 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00013302432 1 Hegman,Elizabeth G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/25/1988 4/25/1988 5/5/1998 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 24.79 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111428361 0 Helgen,Thomas H G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 4/28/2010 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 19.25 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109986723 0 Henchen,Darryl J G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 35.78 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112073643 0 Hernandez,John T G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 17.28 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00106367085 0 Heyl,Carla J G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 1/2/2007 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 54.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00030038184 0 Holzem,Patricia M G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1977 4/18/1977 3/3/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109056519 0 Horne,Jerri Nettia G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105094836 0 Howard,Sandra G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2001 5/29/2001 5/29/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110694078 0 Howe,John R G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/3/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 19.25 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109235313 1 Hughes,Pamala Judith G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 8/14/2006 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 19.83 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00047522772 0 Huwe,Gregory P G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/1976 10/4/1976 7/21/1999 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 54.65 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108012267 0 Ikeda,Scott H G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2004 6/1/2004 9/27/2010 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 34.49 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00008993259 0 Iverson,David P G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/27/1981 7/13/1987 7/3/2002 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 51.84 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110079486 0 Jacot,Margaret E G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 32.18 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100753290 0 Jahnke,Cynthia B G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/1998 8/31/1998 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 41.2 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00049677309 0 Janus,Karen M G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1989 12/18/1989 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101418768 0 Jarpe,Jack D G06 Attorney General G063000 Attorney General's Office/Temp E Executive 008785 LA4 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/1999 2/22/1999 3/21/2007 P Part-Time AGPA 14 2 20.44 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others No
00100349469 0 Jarvinen,Jane G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1997 11/12/1997 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00081790335 2 Jauss,Shelley A G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1995 5/1/1996 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105162750 0 Jenks,Anna E G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/11/2001 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 37.01 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108952569 0 Jensen,Gina D G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 10/7/2005 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 32.18 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00008521029 1 Jensen,Linda A G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008786 LA5 G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/3/1978 4/3/1978 8/23/2006 P Part-Time AGPA 15 2 24.53 H Hourly 0.8 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00103026825 0 Jensen,Linda S G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/27/2000 12/27/2000 12/27/2000 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 51.32 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105567165 0 Jeppesen,JulieAnn Marie G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2001 1/7/2002 1/2/2008 P Part-Time 6 67 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00049454856 0 Johnson,Bernard E G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/11/1975 12/5/1989 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 44.94 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100472130 0 Johnson,Erik M G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/1998 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 44.04 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109357182 0 Jotblad,Patricia Joe G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2006 2/9/2006 2/9/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00077033682 0 Juneau,Samantha K G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/1994 7/24/1996 5/31/2006 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 41.7 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00099708345 0 Kaisershot,Christopher Michael G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/4/1997 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 43.62 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110741103 0 Karls,Geoffrey S G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 11/23/2009 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 28.62 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111226995 0 Karn,Natasha M G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 35.16 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100895454 0 Kaufenberg,Susan R G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1998 6/29/1998 6/20/2001 P Part-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112558545 0 Kelly,Dylan T G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 17.28 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00099522621 0 Kemp,Kelly S G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/1996 11/5/1996 1/2/2007 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 54.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041243994 0 Kempainen,Paul R G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/19/1974 6/19/1974 4/17/2000 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 47.77 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00102099393 0 Kiese,Angela Helseth G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/1999 12/6/1999 7/3/2002 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 52.1 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00107810307 0 Kinney,Donna M G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00080715690 2 Kirlin,Ann G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/1994 11/2/1994 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 23.51 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00048776706 1 Kitzman,Karl E G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008783 LA2 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/15/1980 3/6/2000 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 12 2 15.84 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00029936709 0 Klausing,Jill Rosenberger G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008788 LA7 G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/24/1978 1/24/1978 3/21/2007 P Part-Time AGPA 17 2 29.36 H Hourly 0.8 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00003648843 0 Klumpp Jr,Wm F G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 7/13/2005 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 56.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00000817146 0 Kohnstamm,P Kenneth G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1974 8/1/1974 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 54.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101086326 0 Koob,David J G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1998 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 40.24 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00103190967 0 Koppes,Dawn M G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2001 3/12/2001 3/12/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111599136 0 Kraus,Jacob R G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/10/2008 1/5/2008 3/29/2011 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 54.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112581315 0 Kremenak,Elizabeth B G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 28.63 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00080309394 0 Krey,Virginia M G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1994 10/10/1994 6/7/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102622608 0 Krolick,Linda J G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110251350 0 Kuhlmann,Kris H G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008789 LA8 G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 18 2 30.35 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00026714754 0 Kunkel,Debra A G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1982 10/26/1998 5/17/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00073223667 0 Kuzniar,Thomas J G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008788 LA7 G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1993 9/13/1993 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 17 2 29.48 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111055527 0 Kysylyczyn,Nancy S G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109476576 0 Lanzi,Haniel J G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008789 LA8 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 F Full-Time AGPA 18 2 34.48 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00102692700 0 LaPierre,Steven P G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2000 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 35.4 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110533599 0 LaVoie,Lindsay L G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 6/13/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 20.13 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00031245192 0 Lecuyer,Debra S G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008788 LA7 G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 17 2 28.33 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100241559 0 Lee,Rebecca G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008787 LA6 G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/1997 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time AGPA 16 2 25.39 H Hourly 0.8 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00020850687 0 Leppink,Julie G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/1987 9/25/2000 7/3/2002 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 51.6 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00005405004 0 Levinger,Mark B G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/1974 6/10/1974 7/16/2003 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 52.77 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
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00109321146 1 Levings,Elizabeth J G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 1/25/2010 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 20.62 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108938907 0 Leviton,Matthew D G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008789 LA8 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 3/22/2006 F Full-Time AGPA 18 2 32.08 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00076913496 1 Lindberg,Deborah G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008787 LA6 G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/10/1994 5/10/1994 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 16 2 25.66 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00016138287 1 Lindell,John J G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008891 LA9 G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1987 7/1/1987 1/10/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 19 2 39.84 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108101664 0 Lundstrom,Daphne A G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/2004 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 31.24 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109457172 0 Ly,Kou G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008789 LA8 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 F Full-Time AGPA 18 2 33.71 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00106013457 0 Maertz,Parker J G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/22/2002 7/14/2008 4/28/2010 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 19.25 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108590427 0 Magnuson,Peter G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/2005 3/7/2005 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 44.73 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00034510608 0 Manka,Audrey K G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1971 10/1/1971 7/22/1998 P Part-Time AGPC 10 2 48.52 H Hourly 0.88 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00106228980 2 Manteuffel,Carolyn M G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 10/13/2008 F Full-Time AGPE 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00074396223 0 Marker,Peter R G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/1993 12/6/1993 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 54.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00108016623 0 Martin,Careen H G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2004 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 30.84 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00082857852 0 Maykoski,Susan Joann G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1995 6/21/1995 7/13/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042492681 0 McAfee,Elizabeth G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008654 M2 (Attorney General's Office) G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 12/27/2006 F Full-Time AGPD 16 2 38.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112427469 0 McDonald,William G G06 Attorney General G063000 Attorney General's Office/Temp E Executive 008782 LA1 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time AGPA 11 2 12 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110282238 0 McGee,Sarah A G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 38.11 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101797542 0 McKinley,Mary Rebekkah G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/1999 6/11/2001 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 34.23 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101439954 0 McKinney,Barbara A G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008787 LA6 G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/1999 3/1/1999 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 16 2 26.27 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105388866 1 McLean,Fernande G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110116116 0 McMahon,Diane M G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112930785 0 Melchionne,Stephen D G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 27.78 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112750803 0 Menning,Daniel T G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 16.77 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110419947 0 Mersch,Julie M G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107747343 0 Middendorf,Kimberly Jean G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/2004 1/8/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 36.78 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00039620988 0 Mildenberger,Julie G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1989 3/6/1989 5/18/2001 P Part-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111716748 1 Moldestad,Mary L G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2009 3/11/2010 3/11/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099797445 0 Moller,Kelly O'Neill G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/26/1997 3/26/1997 3/21/2007 P Part-Time AGPC 09 2 40.96 H Hourly 0.8 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00048830562 0 Morton-Peters,Catharine M G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008789 LA8 G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/2/1974 12/2/1974 4/18/2000 F Full-Time AGPA 18 2 30.86 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109690911 0 Mueller,Paul C G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 8/27/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 19.41 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105567363 0 Munoz,Dorothy J G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2001 1/23/2002 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00022864941 0 Neary,Sherry Jean G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1982 9/22/1982 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111176802 0 Nelson,Clarissa G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 10/28/2009 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 19.25 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00011792484 0 Nelson,Cynthia H G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1985 10/14/1985 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112264020 0 Nessen,Kyle A G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 17.28 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00068857272 0 Netten,Carmen Lynn G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/18/1992 6/21/1995 7/21/1999 P Part-Time AGPC 09 2 39.97 H Hourly 0.8 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100221165 0 Newell,Patricia Zak G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1997 9/19/1997 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101784870 0 Nguyen,Jill Schlick G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/1999 10/27/2003 10/27/2003 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 40.66 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112772187 0 Nicholls,Brittany A G06 Attorney General G063000 Attorney General's Office/Temp E Executive 008782 LA1 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 P Part-Time AGPA 11 2 15 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00107406585 0 Nielsen,Kristi Ann G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 1/14/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 35.53 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100265418 0 Nitti,Greg R G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008891 LA9 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/1997 10/6/1997 3/22/2006 F Full-Time AGPA 19 2 39.85 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00026031159 0 Nolte,Patricia S G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008788 LA7 G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1974 7/1/1974 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AGPA 17 2 30.21 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110012859 0 Norman,D'Andre Paul-LaMont G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/2006 11/20/2006 10/31/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 19.93 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112968999 0 Norton,Jennifer L G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112839507 0 Noss,Anthony R G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 27.78 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109355004 0 Oberg,Corrie A B G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/6/2006 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 29.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00001499652 0 O'Hern Jr,Thomas M G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/12/1983 9/12/1983 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 44.73 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00102349962 0 O'Leary,Kathleen G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013313025 0 Olson,Aaron T G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1989 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044462583 0 Olson,Jocelyn F G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/1974 5/23/1974 8/4/1975 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 54.1 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101741310 0 Olson,Karen Diane G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/1999 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 56.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101346498 0 Olson,Sonna L G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1999 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111482019 0 Omeoga,Chidumga Ijeoma G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 1/11/2011 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 18.68 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111969594 0 Onyekaba,Pamela C G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 6/28/2010 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 19.25 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00043420707 0 Overton,Thomas K G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/1974 8/5/1974 7/22/1998 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 48.88 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00048476538 0 Owen,Michele M G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/1982 1/11/1982 12/22/1999 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 51.07 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111016422 0 Owen,Sharon L G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00081303750 1 Palumbo,Giulia L G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008787 LA6 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/8/1994 9/5/1995 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 16 2 25.66 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00077066451 0 Parker,Kimberly Ross G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/1994 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 P Part-Time AGPC 09 2 38.73 H Hourly 0.8 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00006082164 1 Pasno,Susan M G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008787 LA6 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/1982 5/24/1982 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AGPA 16 2 27.39 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112867623 0 Pattni,Bhupesh A G06 Attorney General G063000 Attorney General's Office/Temp E Executive 008782 LA1 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time AGPA 11 2 15 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109919007 0 Perron,Kim Lee G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/27/2006 9/27/2006 9/27/2006 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 23.08 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00038445066 0 Peters,Janet G G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1973 9/12/1973 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00027195795 1 Peterson,Deborah R G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/2/1996 10/1/1997 12/13/2006 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 54.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00010485585 0 Phillips,David L G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/19/1968 8/19/1968 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 44.91 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111460932 0 Pickett,Susan M G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113063643 0 Pleggenkuhle,Jason T G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 28.74 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00030936312 0 Pohlkamp,Terence R G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008654 M2 (Attorney General's Office) G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/1975 1/2/1975 9/9/1996 F Full-Time AGPD 16 2 42.99 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105568155 0 Prokosch,Pamela J G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2001 11/8/2001 11/8/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020169171 0 Pruden,Jenifer Susan G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1978 12/23/1991 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003586968 0 Pry,Lawrence W G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/24/1989 4/24/1989 1/3/2005 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 42.07 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110586564 0 Pyles,Jenne V G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2007 7/31/2007 7/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112177098 0 Rambeck,Scott A G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008787 LA6 G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 F Full-Time AGPA 16 2 24.18 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105736158 1 Rank,Robin E G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/15/2002 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 22.49 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00069494832 0 Ransom,Cynthia O G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1993 1/15/1993 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046956789 0 Raschke Jr,Kenneth E G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1971 6/21/1971 7/21/1999 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 54.74 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00046047375 0 Ratay,Linda A G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1984 11/19/1984 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00081280683 0 Reeves,Tammie L G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1994 12/5/1994 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112971375 0 Reiter,Karen Margaret G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 5/5/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00018757530 0 Renstrom,Susan Fortney G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008789 LA8 G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/1977 8/11/1977 5/5/1998 F Full-Time AGPA 18 2 35.88 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00102016035 0 Roche,Robert B G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/18/1999 10/18/1999 7/1/2004 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 42.99 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00102417381 0 Rodlund,Kevin J G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/15/2000 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 39.47 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101388672 0 Roehrdanz,Charles O G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/29/1999 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 43.18 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00062149428 1 Rohlf,Kristi J G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008787 LA6 G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/30/1991 9/30/1991 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 16 2 26.01 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109396584 0 Sathanandan,Shivanthi G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008783 LA2 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 F Full-Time AGPA 12 2 14.46 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00027930474 1 Schaefer,Gregory J G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 39.84 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00079794693 0 Schieferdecker,Eric Peter G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G06BM Bemidji Public Protection 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/2000 10/3/2005 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 44.51 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105464997 0 Schroeder,Kay L G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111262140 0 Schwandt,Matthew D G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 5/24/2010 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 28.9 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00102275415 1 Sengul,Lisa M G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2000 3/7/2000 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112526568 0 Shaw,Peter J G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 33.55 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110279268 0 Shields,Sharon A G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023285196 0 Silberbauer,Patricia A G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1972 1/31/1972 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00063159624 0 Sindt,Michael A G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1991 12/30/1991 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 45.4 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105306201 0 Skarda,Angela Christine G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008788 LA7 G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2001 7/31/2002 3/21/2007 P Part-Time AGPA 17 2 25.39 H Hourly 0.8 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00089616879 1 Sloneker,Darcey M G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1995 5/26/1999 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 22.88 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101619540 1 Smith,Raymond L G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008789 LA8 G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/1999 8/24/2009 8/22/2009 F Full-Time AGPA 18 2 37 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00082296225 1 Snyder,Elizabeth L G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008653 M1 (Attorney General's Office) G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/15/1995 2/15/1995 2/1/2006 F Full-Time AGPD 15 2 30.65 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00004982769 0 Sonnenberg,Patricia A G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/15/1983 8/29/1984 7/21/1999 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 53.63 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
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00019114029 0 Spartz,Rebecca G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/1983 1/26/1983 7/1/1996 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 54.71 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110587455 0 Stamets,William T G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 10/5/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 29.7 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00111022758 1 Starkovich,Carleen K G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008785 LA4 G06EV Eveleth Pub Finance 55734 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 2/12/2009 P Part-Time AGPA 14 2 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112885245 0 Stepan,Joseph G G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 16.77 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100282545 0 Stephenson,Nancy K T G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008786 LA5 G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 5/5/1998 P Part-Time AGPA 15 2 23.78 H Hourly 0.8 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00046086183 0 Succo,Terrye Forst G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1988 12/19/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101292642 0 Swanson,Lori R G06 Attorney General G060000 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008005 Attorney General G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 1/2/2007 F Full-Time CITJ 02 2 54.74 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100016235 0 Swanson,Margaret Ann G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008788 LA7 G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 7/8/1998 F Full-Time AGPA 17 2 27.89 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00039152421 0 Sylvester,Sandra A G06 Attorney General G062100 AGO Classified Group 2 E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1979 9/17/1979 5/18/2001 P Part-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00073909737 0 Terry,Elizabeth A G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1993 10/27/1993 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111055329 0 Tess,Rachel A G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101082069 0 Thompson,Jeffery S G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/1998 2/7/2000 12/6/2000 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 43.91 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100284327 0 Tostengard,Michael J G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/1997 10/6/1997 7/3/2002 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 51.06 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00029818404 0 Tourville Jr,Andrew J G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/1977 7/27/1977 5/20/1998 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 43.91 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00020363508 1 Trinka,Tama M G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0615 AGO-1500 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/17/1979 6/9/1980 5/5/1998 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 24.58 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00102874167 0 Trumbo,Angela Marie G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2000 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107614386 0 Tuong,Binh Thanh G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110308770 0 Tuttle,Jessy L G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 10/28/2009 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 19.25 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112028004 0 Van Buskirk,James A G06 Attorney General G063000 Attorney General's Office/Temp E Executive 008782 LA1 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time AGPA 11 2 17 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112131360 0 Van Eschen,Patricia A G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 11/19/2010 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 19.25 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00025655157 0 Varco,Richard L G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/27/1969 8/27/1969 1/2/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 53.65 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00041526738 0 Vasaly,Thomas C G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1986 5/1/1986 2/27/2002 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 50.81 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109560231 0 Velzen,Benjamin J G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/2006 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 28.9 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00052373079 0 Virnig,Carole G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1989 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102007620 0 Voigt,David S G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008655 M3 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/1999 10/11/1999 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AGPD 17 2 56.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100193841 0 Von Feldt,Amy J G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008786 LA5 G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 3/21/2007 P Part-Time AGPA 15 2 22.88 H Hourly 0.8 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00020664567 2 Vrooman,Sue A G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008788 LA7 G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/1979 7/11/1979 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 17 2 26.57 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105028803 1 Walsh,June Marie G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0612 AGO-1200 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/7/2001 5/7/2001 6/29/2009 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 20.73 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105060186 0 Waltz,Katrina L G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/16/2001 5/16/2001 6/9/2010 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 19.93 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101142162 1 Wangerud,Cindy C G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008787 LA6 G0613 AGO-1300 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/1998 10/6/1998 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 16 2 22.48 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00046895112 0 Watne,Joel A G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/17/1969 9/17/1969 4/23/1980 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 49.76 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00102510243 1 Wegscheider,Susan G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008786 LA5 G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 15 2 22.62 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00064785798 1 Weiss,Sharon L G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008787 LA6 G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/27/1992 4/27/1992 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 16 2 26.13 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00034558326 1 Weldon,Margaret A G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008787 LA6 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/10/1975 2/10/1975 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPA 16 2 26.57 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109650321 0 Whiting,Patrick D G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008636 S1 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 3/26/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 08 2 30.84 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110101662 0 Wiechert,Kristi A G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0619 AGO-1900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005381145 0 Williams,Alan C G06 Attorney General G063000 Attorney General's Office/Temp E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/1/1975 10/1/1975 7/1/2010 P Part-Time AGPC 10 2 50.03 H Hourly 0.43 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00113012262 0 Wilz,Patrick G G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008784 LA3 G0614 AGO-1400 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 F Full-Time AGPA 13 2 16.77 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00107895249 0 Windels,Barbara Ellen Berg G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008639 S2 (Attorney General's Office) G0680 AGO-800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 09 2 36.24 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00018897714 0 Winters,Kathleen G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/12/1983 9/12/1983 2/16/2005 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 50.75 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105008112 0 Wogsland,Benjamin R G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008654 M2 (Attorney General's Office) G0602 AGO-102 Capitol 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/30/2001 11/13/2006 7/12/2010 F Full-Time AGPD 16 2 46.06 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108692892 0 Woodruff,Kathryn M G06 Attorney General G061100 Attorney General's Office E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0690 AGO-900 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 P Part-Time AGPC 10 2 48.32 H Hourly 0.8 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110233233 1 Yackley,Melanie M G06 Attorney General G061050 AGO/Uncl/Legal Assistants E Executive 008785 LA4 G0611 AGO-1100 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 8/27/2008 F Full-Time AGPA 14 2 19.25 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00110464695 0 Zdrazil,Alfred G06 Attorney General G061000 Attorney General's Office/Uncl E Executive 008640 S3 (Attorney General's Office) G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 F Full-Time AGPC 10 2 55.07 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109194426 0 Zimmerman,Lynne Marie G06 Attorney General G062000 Attorney General's Office/Clas E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary G0618 AGO-1800 BRM 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112340844 0 Fisko,Thora G B15 Barber Examiners Board B150000 Board of Barber Examiners E Executive 008915 Exec Sec Bd Barber Examiners B1500 Board of Barber Examiners 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 24.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112604283 0 Lawson,Jason DeWayne B15 Barber Examiners Board B150000 Board of Barber Examiners E Executive 000423 Law Compliance Rep 1 B1500 Board of Barber Examiners 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 58 13 14.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112831488 0 Maki,Donna Kathleen B15 Barber Examiners Board B150000 Board of Barber Examiners E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B1500 Board of Barber Examiners 55414 T Temporary C Classified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00057177351 0 Grendahl,Ruth Ann H7Q Bd of Podiatric Medicine H7Q0000 Podiatric Medicine Board E Executive 008775 Exec Sec Podiatry Board H7Q01 Podiatric Medicine Board 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/16/1990 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 P Part-Time 20A 09 2 30.81 H Hourly 0.5 220 Manager Yes
00105601815 0 Banks,Roger W G9L Black Minnesotans Council G9L0000 Council on Black Minnesotans E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec G9L00 Council On Black Minnesotans 55114 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/21/2001 11/21/2001 3/10/2004 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001238094 0 Collins,Lester R G9L Black Minnesotans Council G9L0001 Black Minnesotans 2 E Executive 008175 Exec Dir Counc On Black Minn'S G9L00 Council On Black Minnesotans 55114 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 5/1/1990 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102127608 0 Johnson,Rebecca S G9L Black Minnesotans Council G9L0000 Council on Black Minnesotans E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G9L00 Council On Black Minnesotans 55114 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/20/1999 12/20/1999 12/20/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110637747 0 Lee,Natalie Johnson G9L Black Minnesotans Council G9L0000 Council on Black Minnesotans E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State G9L00 Council On Black Minnesotans 55114 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112419945 0 Smith,Terrence Eugene G9L Black Minnesotans Council G9L0000 Council on Black Minnesotans E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G9L00 Council On Black Minnesotans 55114 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/11/2010 5/11/2010 5/11/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.35 206 Clerical Yes
00111179970 0 Lykes,Carly H7X Board Behavioral Hlth&Therapy H7X0000 Behavioral Health & Therapy Bd E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H7X01 Behavioral Health & Therapy Bd 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013036518 1 Rechtzigel,Kari K H7X Board Behavioral Hlth&Therapy H7X0000 Behavioral Health & Therapy Bd E Executive 008903 Exec Dir Bd of Beh Hlth & Ther H7X01 Behavioral Health & Therapy Bd 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/10/1983 10/10/1983 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.51 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105124437 0 Strehlo,Samantha Jean H7X Board Behavioral Hlth&Therapy H7X2000 Alcohol & Drug Counselors E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H7X02 HLB Alcohol & Drug Counselors 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2001 5/10/2005 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100338282 0 Strom,Lori Annette H7X Board Behavioral Hlth&Therapy H7X0000 Behavioral Health & Therapy Bd E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H7X01 Behavioral Health & Therapy Bd 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1997 10/20/2004 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00058575924 0 Babaya,Levai T G45 Bureau of Mediation Services G450002 Mediators/Support Staff E Executive 000075 Mediator G4500 Bureau of Mediation Services 55108-5253 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1991 3/4/1991 9/8/2004 F Full-Time N14G 22 12 40.2 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00006235020 0 Belton,Earnest G45 Bureau of Mediation Services G450002 Mediators/Support Staff E Executive 000075 Mediator G4500 Bureau of Mediation Services 55108-5253 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1988 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time N14G 22 12 38.32 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00044304480 0 Clifford,Carol S G45 Bureau of Mediation Services G450001 Administrative Services E Executive 000293 Executive 2 G4500 Bureau of Mediation Services 55108-5253 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1976 11/15/1976 8/9/1995 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00014981670 0 Defoe,Sandra L G45 Bureau of Mediation Services G450002 Mediators/Support Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G4500 Bureau of Mediation Services 55108-5253 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time N6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00105753978 0 Hoffmeyer,Steven G G45 Bureau of Mediation Services G450002 Mediators/Support Staff E Executive 000075 Mediator G4500 Bureau of Mediation Services 55108-5253 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2002 4/1/2002 4/1/2002 F Full-Time N14G 22 12 43.33 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105753978 1 Hoffmeyer,Steven G G45 Bureau of Mediation Services G450000 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008140 Commissioner-Mediation Service G4500 Bureau of Mediation Services 55108-5253 L Limited U Unclassified 4/1/2002 4/1/2002 1/5/2009 F Full-Time CITA 02 2 45.81 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00047347245 0 Johnson,Janet L G45 Bureau of Mediation Services G450001 Administrative Services E Executive 002934 Labor Mediation Mgr G4500 Bureau of Mediation Services 55108-5253 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1976 11/24/1976 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 45.61 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050896692 0 Olson,Alan F G45 Bureau of Mediation Services G450002 Mediators/Support Staff E Executive 000075 Mediator G4500 Bureau of Mediation Services 55108-5253 L Limited U Unclassified 3/5/1990 3/25/2009 3/5/1990 I Intermittent N14G 22 12 43.61 H Hourly 0.23 221 Excluded All Others No
00110503206 0 Stockstead,Michael P G45 Bureau of Mediation Services G450002 Mediators/Support Staff E Executive 000075 Mediator G4500 Bureau of Mediation Services 55108-5253 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 F Full-Time N14G 22 12 36.45 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00018946323 1 Tilsen,Josh L G45 Bureau of Mediation Services G450002 Mediators/Support Staff E Executive 000075 Mediator G4500 Bureau of Mediation Services 55108-5253 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 10/2/2003 F Full-Time N14G 22 12 43.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00018946323 2 Tilsen,Josh L G45 Bureau of Mediation Services G450000 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008140 Commissioner-Mediation Service G4500 Bureau of Mediation Services 55108-5253 L Limited U Unclassified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 2/15/2011 F Full-Time CITA 02 2 45.81 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016170165 0 Tobritzhofer,Jean M G45 Bureau of Mediation Services G450002 Mediators/Support Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G4500 Bureau of Mediation Services 55108-5253 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1972 11/1/1972 7/8/1998 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111811788 0 Vannelli,Daniel J G45 Bureau of Mediation Services G450002 Mediators/Support Staff E Executive 000075 Mediator G4500 Bureau of Mediation Services 55108-5253 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 F Full-Time N14G 22 12 36.19 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110562012 0 Villarreal,Johnny J G45 Bureau of Mediation Services G450002 Mediators/Support Staff E Executive 000075 Mediator G4500 Bureau of Mediation Services 55108-5253 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time N14G 22 12 36.45 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00102718143 1 Weisenburger,Robert J G45 Bureau of Mediation Services G450001 Administrative Services E Executive 008232 Deputy Commr Mediation Service G4500 Bureau of Mediation Services 55108-5253 L Limited U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 2/15/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 44.55 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111495285 0 Glass,Jonathan J G9J Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd G9J0000 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G9J01 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd 55155-1603 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 3/10/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090843390 0 Goldsmith,Gary W G9J Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd G9J0000 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd E Executive 008426 Exec Dir Campaign Fin & Pbl Bd G9J01 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd 55155-1603 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/28/1995 6/14/2006 12/24/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 44.95 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112291740 0 Haas-White,Elizabeth Jane G9J Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd G9J0000 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G9J01 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd 55155-1603 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00092896452 0 Larson,Joyce R G9J Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd G9J0000 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd E Executive 001800 Investigator G9J01 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd 55155-1603 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/23/1995 10/23/1995 9/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108050580 0 Peterson,Jon C G9J Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd G9J0000 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G9J01 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd 55155-1603 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111967812 0 Shedd,Rebecca L G9J Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd G9J0000 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G9J01 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd 55155-1603 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00047769975 1 Sigurdson,Jeffrey G G9J Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd G9J0000 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd E Executive 008696 Asst Exec Dir Campaign Fin Bd G9J01 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd 55155-1603 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/21/1987 9/21/1987 3/13/2000 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107942274 0 Waller,Marcia J G9J Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd G9J0000 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G9J01 Campaign Fin & Public Discl Bd 55155-1603 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 9/15/2005 F Full-Time 6 67 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037992933 0 Dellwo,Renita N G9X Capitol Area Architect G9X0000 Capitol Area Arch & Plg Board E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G9X01 Capitol Area Arch & Plg Board 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1988 8/1/1988 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000509850 0 Mandell,Paul G9X Capitol Area Architect G9X0000 Capitol Area Arch & Plg Board E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State G9X01 Capitol Area Arch & Plg Board 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1987 11/9/1987 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099081774 0 Stark,Nancy G9X Capitol Area Architect G9X0000 Capitol Area Arch & Plg Board E Executive 008148 Exec Sec Cap Area Arch & Plng G9X01 Capitol Area Arch & Plg Board 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/4/1996 3/4/1996 3/4/1996 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 37.53 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112472217 0 Espinoza,David Alfredo G9M Chicano/Latino Affairs Council G9M0000 Chicano/Latino Affairs Council E Executive 002052 Community Svcs Program Spec 1 G9M00 Chicano/Latino Affairs Council 55103 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112138884 0 Garcia,Hector E G9M Chicano/Latino Affairs Council G9M0000 Chicano/Latino Affairs Council E Executive 008115 Exec Dir Chicano Latino Aff Co G9M00 Chicano/Latino Affairs Council 55103 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/15/2009 10/15/2009 10/15/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 34.19 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112755555 0 Ollerenshaw,Astrid G9M Chicano/Latino Affairs Council G9M0000 Chicano/Latino Affairs Council E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G9M00 Chicano/Latino Affairs Council 55103 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2010 10/1/2010 10/1/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100757448 0 Rodriguez,Gladys B G9M Chicano/Latino Affairs Council G9M0000 Chicano/Latino Affairs Council E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G9M00 Chicano/Latino Affairs Council 55103 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/26/1998 5/26/1998 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00069859449 0 Blanski,Lori M H7H Chiropractors Board H7H0000 Board of Chiropractors E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7H01 Board of Chiropractors 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1993 2/22/1993 1/6/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111739518 0 Braam,Anne Catherine H7H Chiropractors Board H7H0000 Board of Chiropractors E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7H01 Board of Chiropractors 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2009 3/16/2009 3/16/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00101744082 0 Burbey,John H7H Chiropractors Board H7H0000 Board of Chiropractors E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7H01 Board of Chiropractors 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00054407529 0 King,Michelle T H7H Chiropractors Board H7H0000 Board of Chiropractors E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H7H01 Board of Chiropractors 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1990 8/27/1990 7/2/1990 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069400188 0 Spicer,Larry A DC H7H Chiropractors Board H7H0000 Board of Chiropractors E Executive 008629 Exec Dir Chiropractic Exam Bd H7H01 Board of Chiropractors 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/1993 1/6/1993 1/6/1993 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111608640 0 Becklin,Dale K B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 11/21/2008 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111585672 0 Brantford,Bruce E B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 11/22/2008 11/22/2008 11/22/2008 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112260951 0 Brintnall,Rachel D B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111712986 0 Brown,Matthew J B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 1/17/2009 1/17/2009 1/17/2009 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112795155 0 Brown,RD B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 008165 Exec Dir Combative Sports Comm B7G01 Combative Sports Commission 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 09 2 32.59 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00112960089 0 Diekmann,Michael L B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G03 Rochester Events 55904 E Emergency C Classified 2/10/2011 2/10/2011 2/10/2011 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111563001 0 Entzel,Arnie J B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 3/29/2008 3/29/2008 3/29/2008 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111566070 0 Evans,Donald A B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 3/29/2008 3/29/2008 3/29/2008 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113028498 0 Ewald,Gerald D B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112484889 0 Feierabend,Jared E B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G04 Brainerd Events 56401 E Emergency C Classified 6/4/2010 6/4/2010 6/4/2010 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111880098 0 Gallop,Harlan B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113028696 0 Goodwin,Patrick P B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113153535 0 Huebscher,Molly K B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113153040 0 Klavetter,Christopher J B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G03 Rochester Events 55904 E Emergency C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112497759 0 Leveille,Theodore C B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G05 Duluth Events 55802 E Emergency C Classified 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113119281 0 Lewis,Clyde L B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G04 Brainerd Events 56401 E Emergency C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113016519 0 May,Matthew J B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112484493 0 McDevitt,Lucas H B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 6/4/2010 6/4/2010 6/4/2010 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111004047 0 Neville,Jeremiah B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101225421 0 Raiche,William Leighton B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 11/25/1998 11/6/2008 11/6/2008 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112607055 0 Schimon,John R B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111075327 0 Schowalter,Matthew D B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B7G01 Combative Sports Commission 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/2008 4/8/2008 4/8/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111867723 0 Smith,Nathan B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112791690 0 Stobbs,Melissa M B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G03 Rochester Events 55904 E Emergency C Classified 10/28/2010 10/28/2010 10/28/2010 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112514292 0 Taylor,Randall G B7G Combative Sports Commission B7G0000 Combative Sports Commission E Executive 001045 Security Guard B7G02 Main Event Location 55101 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00069789753 0 Abbott,Gayland L B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 000759 Weights & Measures Invst 1 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1993 2/8/1993 6/16/1993 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019690803 1 Adams,Bruce B13 Commerce Dept B130403 Weights & Measures Lab E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1971 3/1/1971 10/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 36.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112137300 0 Adams,Jay Steven B13 Commerce Dept B130508 SEO Operations E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 10/19/2009 11/16/2011 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111694968 0 Adams,Riley Patrick B13 Commerce Dept B130104 FE Banking Metro E Executive 002245 Financial Inst Examiner B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 11/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113152248 0 Addonizio,Craig B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001522 Pub Util Financial Analyst 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020611800 0 Aguirre,Robert C B13 Commerce Dept B130208 MA CRT E Executive 002649 Commerce Analyst 1 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 1/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033165693 0 Allrich,Gladwyn D B13 Commerce Dept B130305 Unclaimed Property & IT E Executive 002488 Commerce Consumer Liaison B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1983 1/6/1988 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099091377 0 Alsides,Vickie L B13 Commerce Dept B130224 MA Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1996 2/28/1996 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009387180 0 Amit,Eilon B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 002159 Pub Util Statistical Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1985 11/1/2005 10/24/1985 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112266099 0 Amundson,David B13 Commerce Dept B130210 Fraud Investigation Supervisor E Executive 000661 Commerce Analyst 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013474494 0 Anani,Jeanette B13 Commerce Dept B130309 Word Processing Ctr E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1988 3/28/1988 4/14/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00045593460 0 Anderson,Jeffrey A B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 000759 Weights & Measures Invst 1 B1327 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 1/23/1985 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110433411 0 Armstrong,Tina Marie B13 Commerce Dept B130602 Health Care Policy E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110433411 1 Armstrong,Tina Marie B13 Commerce Dept B130602 Health Care Policy E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 2/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111829311 0 Asghedom,Amanuel A B13 Commerce Dept B130503 EAP Program E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063528399 0 Asplund,Cheryl L B13 Commerce Dept B130601 Commerce Admin E Executive 008880 Executive Asst B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00110972565 0 Bahn,Andrew Paul B13 Commerce Dept B130510 Telecom Regulation E Executive 001526 Pub Util Rates Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112490235 0 Balasubramaniam,Sugarna B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001521 Pub Util Financial Analyst 1 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00035146089 0 Balicao,Urduja M B13 Commerce Dept B130211 Ins & Securities Enforcement E Executive 002245 Financial Inst Examiner B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 9/13/1990 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105000984 0 Banks,Kerry R. B13 Commerce Dept B130204 MA Market Conduct E Executive 000101 Audit Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2001 4/25/2001 12/28/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101568357 0 Barnhart,Rochelle B13 Commerce Dept B130604 Communications E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1999 5/3/1999 9/4/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034390620 0 Becker,Bruce A B13 Commerce Dept B130105 FE Banking South E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1975 3/19/1975 10/8/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112350546 0 Beimert,Sonya Marie B13 Commerce Dept B130124 FE PC Actuaries E Executive 002245 Financial Inst Examiner B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00071343657 1 Benson,Kenneth D B13 Commerce Dept B130314 Information Technology Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1993 5/3/2003 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034302312 0 Bergh,Susan L B13 Commerce Dept B130240 MA Contract Administration E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1987 5/28/1987 1/30/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107759718 1 Bicek-Skog,AmyJo B13 Commerce Dept B130512 State Energy Office E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 5/6/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100994454 0 Billmeyer,Wade L B13 Commerce Dept B130107 FE Banking CU E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 1/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056526525 0 Bindert,Brenda L B13 Commerce Dept B130124 FE PC Actuaries E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1990 12/8/1999 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045594351 1 Birkholz,David E B13 Commerce Dept B130511 Envir Quality Bd E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1985 3/25/1985 1/4/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100061775 0 Bjorklund,Ingrid B13 Commerce Dept B130511 Envir Quality Bd E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 7/14/1997 12/29/2009 12/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034580502 0 Blank,Cynthia A B13 Commerce Dept B130312 Licensing Dir E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026809893 0 Bolland,Arnold G B13 Commerce Dept B130102 FE Banking E Executive 002249 Financial Inst Examnt Prog Dir B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1976 7/21/1976 7/1/1996 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109443807 0 Bordelon,Brett L B13 Commerce Dept B130603 Admin Administration E Executive 000097 Attorney 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 12/7/2006 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109185120 0 Boulka,Jynell R B13 Commerce Dept B130502 EAP Admin E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 12/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046964907 0 Boyce,Robert F B13 Commerce Dept B130221 PA P&C E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1985 1/7/1985 6/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112027509 0 Boyd,Eric B13 Commerce Dept B130513 SEO - Weatherization E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109991475 0 Boyer,Matt P B13 Commerce Dept B130212 Real Estate & Mort Invest E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074356425 1 Bratsch,Peter A B13 Commerce Dept B130206 MA Consumer & Industry Service E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1993 12/6/1993 8/23/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112992561 0 Brickwedde,Peter Levin B13 Commerce Dept B130601 Commerce Admin E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 3/3/2011 3/3/2011 3/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113145615 0 Broberg,Jason Stephen B13 Commerce Dept B130212 Real Estate & Mort Invest E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055666611 0 Brown,Kenneth W B13 Commerce Dept B130509 SEO-Direct Programs E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 10/31/2005 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00046466937 0 Brown,Robin H B13 Commerce Dept B130101 FE Deputy E Executive 001057 Commerce Analysis Supv B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1983 5/25/1983 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109886535 0 Brown,Tracy L B13 Commerce Dept B130211 Ins & Securities Enforcement E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2006 9/14/2006 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100002573 1 Bruce,Yolande I B13 Commerce Dept B130208 MA CRT E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1997 6/23/1997 8/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030854934 0 Buccelli,Mark V B13 Commerce Dept B130603 Admin Administration E Executive 000757 Weights & Measures Div Direct B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1973 9/9/1981 8/4/2006 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 39.59 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00100494999 0 Buck,Steven R B13 Commerce Dept B130210 Fraud Investigation Supervisor E Executive 001938 Commerce Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1998 2/4/1998 4/14/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016169274 0 Burns,Douglas J B13 Commerce Dept B130502 EAP Admin E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1975 3/12/1975 1/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112803768 0 Burth,Jennifer B13 Commerce Dept B130108 FE Mort Exams & Licensing E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 T Temporary C Classified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111980385 0 Buys,Natalie B13 Commerce Dept B130508 SEO Operations E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100418274 0 Campbell,Nancy A B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001830 Pub Util Financial Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1997 12/29/1997 2/13/2002 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031274298 0 Carlone,Clodetta I B13 Commerce Dept B130310 Petro Fund Admn E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1985 3/22/1985 5/28/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112958406 0 Carlson,Steven E B13 Commerce Dept B130601 Commerce Admin E Executive 008229 Deputy Commr Commerce B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00062085870 0 Carr,Milton J B13 Commerce Dept B130121 FE Insurance Field E Executive 002247 Financial Inst Analyst B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1991 9/25/1991 6/21/2000 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019651104 0 Chavez,Linda M B13 Commerce Dept B130307 Regulatory Info Ctr E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1975 7/14/1975 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00048867489 0 Chavez,Vincent C B13 Commerce Dept B130501 En & Tel Admin E Executive 001527 Pub Util Rates Evaluation Supv B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1985 9/16/1985 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110541420 0 Cheple,Marilou B13 Commerce Dept B130512 State Energy Office E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2007 7/19/2007 7/19/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00068486418 0 Chung,Ping Hon B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 000759 Weights & Measures Invst 1 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1992 10/22/1992 2/24/1993 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110997810 0 Claason,Scott Edward B13 Commerce Dept B130315 Mailroom & Front Desk E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099971388 0 Commodore,Ginger B13 Commerce Dept B130310 Petro Fund Admn E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 5/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.78 206 Clerical Yes
00042052923 2 Commodore,Robert P B13 Commerce Dept B130201 MA Deputy E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 12/27/1976 12/27/1976 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102325113 0 Cook,Wendy J B13 Commerce Dept B130305 Unclaimed Property & IT E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2000 4/4/2000 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112320054 0 Cooper,Kelly Malulani B13 Commerce Dept B130508 SEO Operations E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112448160 0 Coss,Kevin Garrett B13 Commerce Dept B130604 Communications E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.63 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110052855 0 Costello,Brian John B13 Commerce Dept B130314 Information Technology Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028411911 0 Costello,Cheryl L B13 Commerce Dept B130206 MA Consumer & Industry Service E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1987 8/25/1987 10/21/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041296167 0 Coyle,Duane J B13 Commerce Dept B130105 FE Banking South E Executive 002247 Financial Inst Analyst B1303 Commerce Banking Southern 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1983 8/29/1983 12/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113152842 0 Creagh,John B13 Commerce Dept B130603 Admin Administration E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101706561 0 Crow,Michael G B13 Commerce Dept B130105 FE Banking South E Executive 002244 Financial Inst Asst Examiner B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1999 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113113044 0 Dahlke,Diane B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 008556 Trainee-Wghts & Meas Invest B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 R Trainee N Non-Status 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 7B 01 2 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108078498 0 Danos,Christopher J B13 Commerce Dept B130314 Information Technology Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2004 9/6/2007 1/4/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00042912045 0 Darling,James P B13 Commerce Dept B130314 Information Technology Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1983 9/19/1983 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006204033 0 Davis,Christopher T B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1989 1/7/1991 6/1/1999 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002735766 0 de Fiebre,Jeremy B13 Commerce Dept B130512 State Energy Office E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1979 6/1/1979 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110974545 0 DeTomaso,Lisa Maria B13 Commerce Dept B130307 Regulatory Info Ctr E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2008 1/31/2008 1/31/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00012895245 0 Dietz,Diane J B13 Commerce Dept B130510 Telecom Regulation E Executive 001526 Pub Util Rates Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1986 7/9/1986 2/28/1990 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112098096 0 Dixon,Billy B13 Commerce Dept B130513 SEO - Weatherization E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 9/21/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103108896 0 Doherty,Katherine A. B13 Commerce Dept B130510 Telecom Regulation E Executive 001526 Pub Util Rates Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2001 1/29/2001 1/29/2001 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041680089 0 Douglas,Marie R B13 Commerce Dept B130224 MA Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1989 11/6/1989 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00016677144 0 Doyle,Gregory J B13 Commerce Dept B130506 Telecom Management E Executive 002155 Pub Util Regulation Unit Mgr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112110966 0 Dozier,Katherine Lynn B13 Commerce Dept B130513 SEO - Weatherization E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 9/28/2009 9/1/2011 9/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112177296 0 Duda,Martin Karl B13 Commerce Dept B130604 Communications E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/2009 5/18/2011 11/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099491535 0 Duncan,Bruce A. B13 Commerce Dept B130211 Ins & Securities Enforcement E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1996 10/16/1996 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108806643 0 Ek,Scott E B13 Commerce Dept B130511 Envir Quality Bd E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00014996718 0 Ellingson,Theodore D B13 Commerce Dept B130107 FE Banking CU E Executive 002247 Financial Inst Analyst B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 6/23/1976 9/2/2008 12/15/2010 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099538758 0 Ellis,Karin Y B13 Commerce Dept B130314 Information Technology Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 6/23/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113095026 0 Emeott,Marcella Mary B13 Commerce Dept B130315 Mailroom & Front Desk E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100041777 0 Emerson,Shane M B13 Commerce Dept B130103 FE Banking North E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1997 7/14/1997 7/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079853103 0 Escobar,Alejandrina Rodriguez B13 Commerce Dept B130210 Fraud Investigation Supervisor E Executive 001938 Commerce Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1994 9/27/1994 11/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004064643 0 Fagerlund,Edward A B13 Commerce Dept B130510 Telecom Regulation E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 1/23/1985 2/18/2010 2/18/2010 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100612314 0 Ferguson,Sharon M B13 Commerce Dept B130307 Regulatory Info Ctr E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 1/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00071388900 2 Fetter,Gregory S B13 Commerce Dept B130603 Admin Administration E Executive 002453 Information Mgmt Srvcs Div Dir B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1993 10/25/2002 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 20B 51 2 47.64 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00072187137 0 Filiyaro,James G B13 Commerce Dept B130103 FE Banking North E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1993 7/6/1993 12/30/2002 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112076118 0 Finis,Abby Christine B13 Commerce Dept B130509 SEO-Direct Programs E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080170893 0 Fischer,Joel B13 Commerce Dept B130603 Admin Administration E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 4/2/2010 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 36.73 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00009932769 0 Fischer,Teresa M B13 Commerce Dept B130207 Exam., Audit, & Spec Invest. E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1988 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101543013 0 Fleischhacker,Martin B B13 Commerce Dept B130204 MA Market Conduct E Executive 000101 Audit Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1999 4/26/1999 12/28/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00011940588 0 Fleming,Nils H B13 Commerce Dept B130403 Weights & Measures Lab E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 1/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100339767 0 Foley II,Peter T B13 Commerce Dept B130120 FE Insurance E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 7/24/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071610462 0 Foley,Kathleen O B13 Commerce Dept B130124 FE PC Actuaries E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1993 1/20/1994 5/10/2004 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113153832 0 Gardner,Earnest B13 Commerce Dept B130102 FE Banking E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100160577 1 Gardner,Jacqueline L B13 Commerce Dept B130101 FE Deputy E Executive 008371 Asst Commr Commerce B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 1/14/2000 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099089397 0 Garrow,Rochelle R B13 Commerce Dept B130510 Telecom Regulation E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1996 2/26/1996 12/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041101038 0 Garrow,Rose Mary A B13 Commerce Dept B130102 FE Banking E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1978 3/30/1978 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013386186 0 Gergen,Pamela E B13 Commerce Dept B130204 MA Market Conduct E Executive 000101 Audit Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1983 9/13/1983 12/28/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00002517669 2 Gilchrist,Christoph B13 Commerce Dept B130509 SEO-Direct Programs E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1977 10/12/1977 11/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111414600 0 Glahn,William Leo B13 Commerce Dept B130601 Commerce Admin E Executive 008229 Deputy Commr Commerce B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00031754646 0 Goiffon,Pamela J B13 Commerce Dept B130206 MA Consumer & Industry Service E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1984 8/6/1984 4/30/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113113242 0 Golen,Daniel Joseph B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 008556 Trainee-Wghts & Meas Invest B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 R Trainee N Non-Status 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 7B 01 2 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101545191 0 Gooley,Richard J B13 Commerce Dept B130306 Information Technology E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1999 4/26/1999 12/21/2004 F Full-Time N14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100569942 0 Gordon,Aurelia Curley B13 Commerce Dept B130223 PA L&H E Executive 000661 Commerce Analyst 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112018104 0 Gransee-Bowman,Michelle B13 Commerce Dept B130509 SEO-Direct Programs E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112955733 0 Grant,William B13 Commerce Dept B130601 Commerce Admin E Executive 008229 Deputy Commr Commerce B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107690319 0 Griffing,Marlon F. B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001523 Pub Util Financial Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 6/28/2005 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111910194 0 Groeneweg,Kaitlin B13 Commerce Dept B130305 Unclaimed Property & IT E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 6/18/2009 6/18/2009 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00040880169 0 Gross,John E B13 Commerce Dept B130601 Commerce Admin E Executive 002965 Commerce Regis/Analy Mgr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1968 7/1/1968 10/20/1994 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00101282049 0 Haase,Jeffrey T B13 Commerce Dept B130512 State Energy Office E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 6/21/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110735163 0 Hack,Thomas John B13 Commerce Dept B130207 Exam., Audit, & Spec Invest. E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031172922 0 Hagberg,Lee A B13 Commerce Dept B130104 FE Banking Metro E Executive 002247 Financial Inst Analyst B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1978 9/6/1978 12/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067201695 1 Hagen,Thomas K B13 Commerce Dept B130201 MA Deputy E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 8/12/1992 11/15/2004 1/24/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.05 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00101492325 0 Halver,Jeannie S B13 Commerce Dept B130305 Unclaimed Property & IT E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107674281 0 Ham,Hwikwon B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024914241 0 Handzel,Frances B13 Commerce Dept B130401 Weights & Measures Office E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B1313 Weights & Measures-Metro 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1949 6/13/1949 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009394308 0 Hanson,Paul D B13 Commerce Dept B130201 MA Deputy E Executive 002250 Financial Inst Chief Exam B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1985 12/18/1985 9/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 23 12 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110660220 1 Harick,Bruce Allen B13 Commerce Dept B130210 Fraud Investigation Supervisor E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 1/14/2008 10/5/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109183635 0 Harrington,Steven J B13 Commerce Dept B130401 Weights & Measures Office E Executive 003549 Weights & Measures Asst Direct B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109183635 1 Harrington,Steven J B13 Commerce Dept B130401 Weights & Measures Office E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 36.8443 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108457470 0 Harris,Martin P B13 Commerce Dept B130210 Fraud Investigation Supervisor E Executive 001938 Commerce Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2004 12/28/2004 12/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111693780 0 Hartman Jr,John David B13 Commerce Dept B130104 FE Banking Metro E Executive 002245 Financial Inst Examiner B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 11/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005806746 0 Hartman,Larry B B13 Commerce Dept B130511 Envir Quality Bd E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1975 4/2/1975 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109833570 0 Harty,Vickie L B13 Commerce Dept B130312 Licensing Dir E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 12/2/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00055279026 0 Harvanko,John M B13 Commerce Dept B130501 En & Tel Admin E Executive 003211 Energy Program Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1990 10/16/1991 11/28/2000 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113165811 0 Haugen,Kathryn Marie Bass B13 Commerce Dept B130511 Envir Quality Bd E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 6/3/2011 6/3/2011 6/3/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00014683383 0 Hedman,Arthur J B13 Commerce Dept B130403 Weights & Measures Lab E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1970 7/29/1970 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024469434 0 Hegstrom,Colleen T B13 Commerce Dept B130301 Admin Mgmt E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1978 9/20/1978 11/14/2008 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 32.28 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110107404 0 Heinen,Adam John B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001526 Pub Util Rates Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 4/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108421632 0 Hemstad,Susan E. M. B13 Commerce Dept B130104 FE Banking Metro E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112771692 0 Henderson,Timothy James B13 Commerce Dept B130105 FE Banking South E Executive 002244 Financial Inst Asst Examiner B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042105789 0 Herman,Karen J B13 Commerce Dept B130206 MA Consumer & Industry Service E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1978 5/30/1978 7/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045312003 0 Hicks,Karen A B13 Commerce Dept B130122 FE Licensing E Executive 002245 Financial Inst Examiner B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1976 3/3/1976 6/10/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108355797 0 Hilker,Georgeanne B B13 Commerce Dept B130501 En & Tel Admin E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 39.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00034246476 0 Hochreiter,Kathleen S B13 Commerce Dept B130502 EAP Admin E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1975 10/3/1975 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103192848 0 Hofschulte,Alexius M. B13 Commerce Dept B130307 Regulatory Info Ctr E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012900492 0 Holmes,Karron M B13 Commerce Dept B130224 MA Support E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1984 2/1/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106269768 0 Horlitz,William K. B13 Commerce Dept B130101 FE Deputy E Executive 008371 Asst Commr Commerce B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111461031 0 Hornstien,Jennifer Sue B13 Commerce Dept B130303 Fiscal Services E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00073419489 0 Houck,John R B13 Commerce Dept B130310 Petro Fund Admn E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1993 9/27/1993 7/23/1999 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00030464676 0 Houde,Mary L B13 Commerce Dept B130312 Licensing Dir E Executive 000661 Commerce Analyst 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1972 3/27/1972 6/26/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108449055 0 Hulleman,Pamela J B13 Commerce Dept B130312 Licensing Dir E Executive 003690 State Prog Admin Supervisor B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008955441 0 Ihde,Peggy A B13 Commerce Dept B130102 FE Banking E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1973 10/14/1985 7/27/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00072994086 1 Jahnke,Timothy A B13 Commerce Dept B130603 Admin Administration E Executive 002691 Financial Mgt Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1993 9/3/1993 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 42.59 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111746349 0 James,Jodi Lynn B13 Commerce Dept B130314 Information Technology Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067300596 0 Jenkins,J Cameron B13 Commerce Dept B130211 Ins & Securities Enforcement E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111017313 0 Jensen,Jennifer T B13 Commerce Dept B130208 MA CRT E Executive 002649 Commerce Analyst 1 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039168162 0 Jensen,Suzanne M B13 Commerce Dept B130101 FE Deputy E Executive 000293 Executive 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1974 10/30/1974 4/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 70 13 24.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101482128 0 Johnson,Christine R B13 Commerce Dept B130302 Financial Mgmt E Executive 000148 Cashier B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1999 3/22/1999 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00075843504 0 Johnson,Jody J B13 Commerce Dept B130315 Mailroom & Front Desk E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1994 3/17/1994 4/10/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00010188882 0 Johnson,Kurt R B13 Commerce Dept B130207 Exam., Audit, & Spec Invest. E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1988 11/28/1988 8/5/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058134483 0 Johnson,Linden H B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 000759 Weights & Measures Invst 1 B1320 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1991 1/22/1991 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00072544626 0 Johnson,Mark B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001830 Pub Util Financial Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1993 7/31/2006 4/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113101659 0 Johnson,Matthew Barrett B13 Commerce Dept B130307 Regulatory Info Ctr E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 T Temporary C Classified 5/5/2011 5/5/2011 5/5/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112777830 0 Johnson,Nathaniel Jay B13 Commerce Dept B130104 FE Banking Metro E Executive 002244 Financial Inst Asst Examiner B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015756147 1 Johnson,Richard E B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 000759 Weights & Measures Invst 1 B1323 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1978 11/13/1978 5/3/2003 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00037040157 0 Johnson,Robert L B13 Commerce Dept B130105 FE Banking South E Executive 002247 Financial Inst Analyst B1303 Commerce Banking Southern 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1970 10/1/1970 10/15/1997 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111903759 0 Johnson,Tia Renee B13 Commerce Dept B130305 Unclaimed Property & IT E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00049886496 0 Jones,Heidi M B13 Commerce Dept B130403 Weights & Measures Lab E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 5/15/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111376485 0 Jones,Todd A B13 Commerce Dept B130302 Financial Mgmt E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 10/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008595180 0 Jorgenson,Chester H B13 Commerce Dept B130222 PA Registration E Executive 001938 Commerce Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1988 9/12/1988 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101633499 0 Jundt,Shauna B13 Commerce Dept B130303 Fiscal Services E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 12/4/2002 4/27/2004 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111187098 0 Juniper,Todd Charles B13 Commerce Dept B130207 Exam., Audit, & Spec Invest. E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 10/7/2008 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109052856 0 Kaehler,Michael J B13 Commerce Dept B130207 Exam., Audit, & Spec Invest. E Executive 000661 Commerce Analyst 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112076019 0 Karnes Jr,Ivan R B13 Commerce Dept B130513 SEO - Weatherization E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037882449 1 Kaszynski,Mark D B13 Commerce Dept B130302 Financial Mgmt E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1979 4/19/1979 3/2/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 36.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101618352 0 King,Creta R B13 Commerce Dept B130313 Licensing E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 9/30/2008 9/30/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110991771 0 Kirsch II,Raymond James B13 Commerce Dept B130511 Envir Quality Bd E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2008 2/5/2008 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099190773 0 Klebba,Steven M B13 Commerce Dept B130211 Ins & Securities Enforcement E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1996 5/23/1996 4/28/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113076810 0 Klugman,Sheldon B13 Commerce Dept B130603 Admin Administration E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00112271247 0 Knautz,Timothy B13 Commerce Dept B130212 Real Estate & Mort Invest E Executive 001938 Commerce Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072828063 0 Kneissel,Gary J B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 000760 Weights & Measures Invst 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1993 8/12/1993 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 7 71 14 26.78 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112641408 0 Knoepfler,Melissa Lee B13 Commerce Dept B130101 FE Deputy E Executive 000293 Executive 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 70 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042768891 0 Knooihuizen,Deborah P B13 Commerce Dept B130211 Ins & Securities Enforcement E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 6/23/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046357443 0 Knutson,Donovan L B13 Commerce Dept B130103 FE Banking North E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1980 6/16/1980 10/11/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109171953 0 Koecheler,Peggy J B13 Commerce Dept B130312 Licensing Dir E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 9/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035542683 0 Kosmalski,Julie E B13 Commerce Dept B130212 Real Estate & Mort Invest E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1988 4/25/1988 10/21/1999 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033404184 0 Krech,Barbara J B13 Commerce Dept B130504 Utility Regulation E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1977 8/25/1987 8/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110265309 0 Kyrilis,George Socrates B13 Commerce Dept B130201 MA Deputy E Executive 003652 Dir Special Investigations B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 44.92 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111678237 0 La Plante,Lerma D B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001522 Pub Util Financial Analyst 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101767248 0 Langan,Matthew Aaron B13 Commerce Dept B130511 Envir Quality Bd E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1999 6/27/2000 5/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037474569 0 Larson,Lorraine B13 Commerce Dept B130513 SEO - Weatherization E Executive 001791 Economic Oppty Program Spec 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 5/23/1991 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111704670 0 Larson,Melissa Lynn B13 Commerce Dept B130104 FE Banking Metro E Executive 002245 Financial Inst Examiner B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 11/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111250260 1 Lass,Dennis Walter B13 Commerce Dept B130513 SEO - Weatherization E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 9/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008241948 0 Lattimore,Dennis W B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 000759 Weights & Measures Invst 1 B1326 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1986 11/19/1986 6/3/1991 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112272930 0 Lauber,John F B13 Commerce Dept B130512 State Energy Office E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038362203 0 Lee,Julie H B13 Commerce Dept B130223 PA L&H E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1983 10/3/1983 6/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101809026 0 LeFebvre,Mary G B13 Commerce Dept B130503 EAP Program E Executive 001790 Economic Oppty Program Spec 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00019961568 0 Lenarz,Susan K B13 Commerce Dept B130503 EAP Program E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1981 9/28/1981 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099768537 1 Lenzmeier,Joseph B13 Commerce Dept B130306 Information Technology E Executive 002137 Information Syst Soft Svc Supv B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1997 1/26/2005 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039017088 0 Leonard Crawford,Eva Marie B13 Commerce Dept B130202 MA WC/SI E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1978 10/11/1978 10/19/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026412804 0 Lewandowski,Judith C B13 Commerce Dept B130307 Regulatory Info Ctr E Executive 001908 Word Processing Center Supv B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1966 6/13/1966 1/20/1988 F Full-Time 16E 08 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042611679 0 Libby,Cheri D B13 Commerce Dept B130212 Real Estate & Mort Invest E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1980 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008350650 0 Limback,Linda J B13 Commerce Dept B130512 State Energy Office E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1978 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026172630 0 Linscheid,Bruce L B13 Commerce Dept B130510 Telecom Regulation E Executive 001830 Pub Util Financial Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1985 9/16/1985 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065327229 0 Little,Carolyn J B13 Commerce Dept B130312 Licensing Dir E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1992 5/18/1992 12/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101660427 0 Little,Jamie K B13 Commerce Dept B130313 Licensing E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1999 9/18/2006 8/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016796340 1 Lohmann,Tammy L B13 Commerce Dept B130220 PA Product Review E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1987 7/1/1987 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112111164 0 Loida,Karen B13 Commerce Dept B130507 CIP - Demand Efficiency E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100623798 1 Loomis,Steven A B13 Commerce Dept B130508 SEO Operations E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060334956 0 Ludwigson,Janet M B13 Commerce Dept B130123 FE L Actuaries E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1990 11/20/1990 12/18/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034141437 0 Lusti,Dale V B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001830 Pub Util Financial Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1975 5/14/1975 1/9/1985 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00014951574 0 Lyman,Arthur M B13 Commerce Dept B130106 FE Banking Apps E Executive 002247 Financial Inst Analyst B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1968 10/7/1968 1/9/1987 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112177791 0 MacAlister,Jamie B13 Commerce Dept B130511 Envir Quality Bd E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016078293 1 Mackenthun,Sandra M B13 Commerce Dept B130305 Unclaimed Property & IT E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1975 4/16/1975 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008418564 0 Maki,Sandra B B13 Commerce Dept B130309 Word Processing Ctr E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1980 12/16/1980 10/23/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00011517858 0 May,Darrell E B13 Commerce Dept B130107 FE Banking CU E Executive 002247 Financial Inst Analyst B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1975 1/8/1975 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110579832 0 McBride,Matthew Louis B13 Commerce Dept B130208 MA CRT E Executive 002649 Commerce Analyst 1 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 1/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008146710 0 McCarthy,Michael E B13 Commerce Dept B130510 Telecom Regulation E Executive 001526 Pub Util Rates Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1987 7/16/2009 7/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102241161 0 McLain,Michael S B13 Commerce Dept B130208 MA CRT E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 10/9/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107636958 0 McLaughlin,Mark D. B13 Commerce Dept B130513 SEO - Weatherization E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041741964 0 McLuen,Patrick J B13 Commerce Dept B130102 FE Banking E Executive 002250 Financial Inst Chief Exam B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1977 9/19/1977 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 23 12 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00024433992 0 Medhaug,Susan R B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1983 6/1/1983 2/27/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099767151 0 Messing,Lena V B13 Commerce Dept B130314 Information Technology Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1997 3/24/1997 10/14/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101362041 0 Milan,Leslie J. B13 Commerce Dept B130210 Fraud Investigation Supervisor E Executive 002649 Commerce Analyst 1 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1999 2/1/1999 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011923065 0 Milbert,Melane A B13 Commerce Dept B130125 FE H Actuaries E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1986 1/31/1990 12/18/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038201328 0 Miller,David M B13 Commerce Dept B130513 SEO - Weatherization E Executive 001791 Economic Oppty Program Spec 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1981 9/28/1981 5/23/1991 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112323123 0 Miller,Glen Allan B13 Commerce Dept B130212 Real Estate & Mort Invest E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109988109 1 Miller,Stacy A B13 Commerce Dept B130509 SEO-Direct Programs E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 3/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101556576 0 Milligan,Cynthia M B13 Commerce Dept B130312 Licensing Dir E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1999 4/29/1999 10/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079296723 0 Minder,Bryan J B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011298870 1 Minogue,Elizabeth A B13 Commerce Dept B130315 Mailroom & Front Desk E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 T Temporary C Classified 7/2/1979 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.95 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110898711 0 Mitchell Jr,Harvey Daniel B13 Commerce Dept B130102 FE Banking E Executive 002249 Financial Inst Examnt Prog Dir B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100059201 0 Mitchell,G Jeff B13 Commerce Dept B130502 EAP Admin E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1997 7/21/1997 7/31/2002 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112643289 0 Mitchell,Milissa Anne B13 Commerce Dept B130102 FE Banking E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109208286 0 Modahl,Jesse T B13 Commerce Dept B130104 FE Banking Metro E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 3/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013568148 0 Montez,Laura A B13 Commerce Dept B130313 Licensing E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1986 11/13/2006 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110769120 0 Morgan,Lynn Anne B13 Commerce Dept B130120 FE Insurance E Executive 000001 Account Clerk B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2007 10/9/2007 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089608959 2 Mortensen Brown,Sherri L B13 Commerce Dept B130605 Legislative Affairs E Executive 001938 Commerce Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1995 8/16/1995 7/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043003917 0 Mortensen,Julie Anne B13 Commerce Dept B130211 Ins & Securities Enforcement E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1978 10/25/1978 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005614191 0 Most,Lisa M B13 Commerce Dept B130210 Fraud Investigation Supervisor E Executive 000661 Commerce Analyst 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1985 11/1/1985 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026895627 0 Mottaz,Janet L B13 Commerce Dept B130307 Regulatory Info Ctr E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1982 9/10/1982 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113152446 0 Mueller,Andrew John B13 Commerce Dept B130207 Exam., Audit, & Spec Invest. E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011452518 0 Mundt,Thomas R. B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 000759 Weights & Measures Invst 1 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1980 1/28/1980 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110935836 0 Munson-Regala,Emmanuel Tolentino B13 Commerce Dept B130601 Commerce Admin E Executive 008229 Deputy Commr Commerce B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 1/12/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00100762794 0 Murphy,Kevin M B13 Commerce Dept B130601 Commerce Admin E Executive 008229 Deputy Commr Commerce B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101385999 0 Myers,Nancy R B13 Commerce Dept B130221 PA P&C E Executive 002950 Dir Actuarial & Reg Plcy Analy B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 2/1/1999 2/11/2008 2/1/1999 P Part-Time 20A 33 2 69.27 H Hourly 0.5 220 Manager Yes
00026140752 0 Nelson,Bruce D B13 Commerce Dept B130509 SEO-Direct Programs E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1976 11/8/1976 2/9/1983 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112777929 0 Nelson,Matthew Michael B13 Commerce Dept B130104 FE Banking Metro E Executive 002244 Financial Inst Asst Examiner B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102870801 0 Nemeth,Kyle D. B13 Commerce Dept B130102 FE Banking E Executive 002249 Financial Inst Examnt Prog Dir B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2000 9/25/2000 6/30/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00050955102 0 Ness,Christopher L B13 Commerce Dept B130206 MA Consumer & Industry Service E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 6/15/1994 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048903921 0 Nguyen,Linda Ngoc B13 Commerce Dept B130104 FE Banking Metro E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1978 6/5/1978 10/11/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080539866 0 Nick,Richard C B13 Commerce Dept B130307 Regulatory Info Ctr E Executive 002102 Clerk 4 Supervisor B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1994 10/26/1994 6/26/2009 F Full-Time 16E 07 10 21.15 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041955804 0 O Connell,Catherine B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 002155 Pub Util Regulation Unit Mgr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1985 8/2/1999 11/3/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 45.977 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110764170 0 O'Connor,Dawn Marie B13 Commerce Dept B130207 Exam., Audit, & Spec Invest. E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105182649 0 Olson,Brad G. B13 Commerce Dept B130403 Weights & Measures Lab E Executive 001863 Weights & Measures Invst 1 Hvy B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 7 69 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019781586 0 Olson,Duane L B13 Commerce Dept B130105 FE Banking South E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1979 10/29/1979 2/13/1991 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015875244 0 Olson,Norma J B13 Commerce Dept B130107 FE Banking CU E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1983 10/13/1983 12/23/1987 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041587524 0 Opitz,Teresa R B13 Commerce Dept B130403 Weights & Measures Lab E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1976 2/17/1976 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035651088 0 Orth,Kathleen J B13 Commerce Dept B130120 FE Insurance E Executive 000101 Audit Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 2/25/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102180573 0 Ouanes,Samir B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001526 Pub Util Rates Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 3/18/2002 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111738924 0 Patel,Subodh R B13 Commerce Dept B130507 CIP - Demand Efficiency E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2009 3/16/2009 3/16/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 24.29 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00074416419 2 Pearson,James G B13 Commerce Dept B130601 Commerce Admin E Executive 008229 Deputy Commr Commerce B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/1993 3/10/2008 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 44.478 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00057753036 0 Peirce,Susan B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1991 9/9/1991 9/29/1999 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043611183 1 Pennington,Brian M B13 Commerce Dept B130201 MA Deputy E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1976 2/18/1976 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108803574 0 Pereira,Gabriel D B13 Commerce Dept B130314 Information Technology Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 7/26/2006 3/23/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105184035 1 Peterson,Bette L B13 Commerce Dept B130222 PA Registration E Executive 002488 Commerce Consumer Liaison B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2001 6/20/2001 7/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015788916 0 Peterson,Constance L B13 Commerce Dept B130124 FE PC Actuaries E Executive 002247 Financial Inst Analyst B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1980 11/5/1980 9/2/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111021174 0 Phelps,Richard Jason B13 Commerce Dept B130107 FE Banking CU E Executive 002245 Financial Inst Examiner B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 4/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083391957 0 Philips,Julia T B13 Commerce Dept B130120 FE Insurance E Executive 002950 Dir Actuarial & Reg Plcy Analy B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1995 4/24/1995 8/11/2004 F Full-Time 20A 33 2 67.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00001242549 0 Pile,Deborah R B13 Commerce Dept B130504 Utility Regulation E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1975 10/1/1975 10/8/1998 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101168001 0 Pilot,Lisa A B13 Commerce Dept B130303 Fiscal Services E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1998 10/19/1998 3/17/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024569226 0 Pinedo,Margarita M B13 Commerce Dept B130120 FE Insurance E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1983 11/30/1983 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027663075 0 Pinnell,Michael C B13 Commerce Dept B130207 Exam., Audit, & Spec Invest. E Executive 002649 Commerce Analyst 1 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 1/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110765853 0 Plummer,Joseph Paul B13 Commerce Dept B130507 CIP - Demand Efficiency E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00068446719 0 Pohl,Anthony J B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 000759 Weights & Measures Invst 1 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1992 10/20/1992 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113171652 0 Ponicki,Derek Michael B13 Commerce Dept B130314 Information Technology Support E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2011 6/7/2011 6/7/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020147886 0 Porter,Susan M B13 Commerce Dept B130122 FE Licensing E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1972 9/19/1972 1/26/1983 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00108586665 0 Pritzel,Wayne A B13 Commerce Dept B130315 Mailroom & Front Desk E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2005 7/18/2005 2/28/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00060922125 0 Proffitt,Joni J B13 Commerce Dept B130221 PA P&C E Executive 001938 Commerce Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1991 7/15/1991 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113152743 0 Prokopowicz,Hannah Joy B13 Commerce Dept B130211 Ins & Securities Enforcement E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112447665 0 Puligilla,Sukumar B13 Commerce Dept B130314 Information Technology Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030721581 0 Quinn,Julie A B13 Commerce Dept B130603 Admin Administration E Executive 000757 Weights & Measures Div Direct B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 39.59 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102068208 0 Quintela Jr,Albert B13 Commerce Dept B130201 MA Deputy E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 1/23/2007 12/17/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099373626 0 Rakow,Stephen R B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113152545 0 Reed,Elizabeth B13 Commerce Dept B130212 Real Estate & Mort Invest E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112949694 0 Reich,John Carl B13 Commerce Dept B130601 Commerce Admin E Executive 008516 Senior Executive Officer B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/2011 10/31/2005 2/1/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 34.48 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112320549 0 Renier,Douglas Joseph B13 Commerce Dept B130507 CIP - Demand Efficiency E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100027125 0 Retterath,Heidi Jo B13 Commerce Dept B130224 MA Support E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100027125 1 Retterath,Heidi Jo B13 Commerce Dept B130601 Commerce Admin E Executive 008880 Executive Asst B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 1/21/2011 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 26.83 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00008046819 0 Rigdon,Ronald L B13 Commerce Dept B130403 Weights & Measures Lab E Executive 001863 Weights & Measures Invst 1 Hvy B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1989 4/17/1989 8/16/1989 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009977913 0 Rivera,Robert W B13 Commerce Dept B130221 PA P&C E Executive 001938 Commerce Analyst 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1987 2/24/1987 9/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112875048 0 Roberts,Natalie Anne B13 Commerce Dept B130212 Real Estate & Mort Invest E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024551604 0 Roelke,Katherine K B13 Commerce Dept B130310 Petro Fund Admn E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1982 8/30/1982 1/23/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062272089 1 Rosaaen,David A B13 Commerce Dept B130124 FE PC Actuaries E Executive 002247 Financial Inst Analyst B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1991 10/9/1991 5/3/2003 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112892670 0 Rothman,Michael J B13 Commerce Dept B130601 Commerce Admin E Executive 008182 Commissioner-Commerce B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.912 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112027410 0 Sager,Daryl B13 Commerce Dept B130513 SEO - Weatherization E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008822088 0 Sagisser,Lynne M B13 Commerce Dept B130107 FE Banking CU E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1973 11/8/1973 4/23/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030779100 0 Santori,Karen L B13 Commerce Dept B130301 Admin Mgmt E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1973 11/26/1975 4/21/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105114537 0 Santori,Nick F B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 000759 Weights & Measures Invst 1 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2001 7/5/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 7 68 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112220163 0 Sauer,Michael Terry B13 Commerce Dept B130103 FE Banking North E Executive 002244 Financial Inst Asst Examiner B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101550933 0 Schell,Cindy A B13 Commerce Dept B130312 Licensing Dir E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060680961 0 Schiltz,Colleen J B13 Commerce Dept B130310 Petro Fund Admn E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 1/23/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109565676 0 Schmitz,Michael R B13 Commerce Dept B130310 Petro Fund Admn E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 T Temporary C Classified 5/24/2006 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109565973 1 Schnese,Brian J B13 Commerce Dept B130301 Admin Mgmt E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 5/24/2006 10/23/2008 10/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00050586822 0 Schram,Robert W B13 Commerce Dept B130302 Financial Mgmt E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1990 8/16/1993 4/3/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037772955 0 Schwartz,Carl B13 Commerce Dept B130102 FE Banking E Executive 002250 Financial Inst Chief Exam B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1980 7/25/2007 10/13/2009 F Full-Time 16E 23 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101353032 0 Seemann,Sandra J B13 Commerce Dept B130502 EAP Admin E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 1/8/1999 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015530130 0 Sexton,Daniel E B13 Commerce Dept B130205 MA Securities Registration E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1973 11/26/1973 3/16/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102260565 0 Shah,Sachin S B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001525 Pub Util Rates Analyst 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2000 10/20/2008 2/22/2000 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109772883 0 Shaw,Christopher J B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 4/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068044977 0 Shepherd,William B B13 Commerce Dept B130120 FE Insurance E Executive 002950 Dir Actuarial & Reg Plcy Analy B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1992 9/21/1992 9/21/1992 F Full-Time 20A 33 2 72.46 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111512016 0 Silver,Laura N B13 Commerce Dept B130507 CIP - Demand Efficiency E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2008 10/14/2008 10/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008430939 0 Skaff,Gerald P B13 Commerce Dept B130403 Weights & Measures Lab E Executive 001863 Weights & Measures Invst 1 Hvy B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 6/18/2001 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113146011 0 Smith,Alicia Jean B13 Commerce Dept B130603 Admin Administration E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00000668745 0 Smith,Phillip A B13 Commerce Dept B130604 Communications E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1980 4/10/1980 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00046910952 1 Snaza,Esther C B13 Commerce Dept B130222 PA Registration E Executive 000661 Commerce Analyst 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2003 10/22/2003 10/22/2003 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016412220 0 Soderberg,Richard D B13 Commerce Dept B130107 FE Banking CU E Executive 002247 Financial Inst Analyst B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1985 6/3/1985 3/18/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003316005 0 Soldwedel,Stephen A B13 Commerce Dept B130120 FE Insurance E Executive 000101 Audit Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1980 6/30/1980 10/9/1991 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00078716583 0 Spelbrink,Lee J B13 Commerce Dept B130201 MA Deputy E Executive 002879 Fiscal & Admin Serv Manager B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1994 8/1/1994 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111508155 0 Spray,Geoffrey Michael B13 Commerce Dept B130312 Licensing Dir E Executive 002488 Commerce Consumer Liaison B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112164624 0 Sprenger,Nicole B13 Commerce Dept B130601 Commerce Admin E Executive 001316 Information Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 39.65 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00027419337 0 St Pierre,Michelle A B13 Commerce Dept B130505 Energy Regulation & Planning E Executive 001830 Pub Util Financial Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1987 7/13/1987 3/18/2002 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009855252 0 Staples,Theresa C B13 Commerce Dept B130508 SEO Operations E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1981 2/17/1981 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113142150 0 Stefani Jr,Roger B13 Commerce Dept B130223 PA L&H E Executive 000661 Commerce Analyst 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092912193 0 Steinhauer,Suzanne L. B13 Commerce Dept B130511 Envir Quality Bd E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1995 7/1/1997 3/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015690015 0 Stepinski,Martin L B13 Commerce Dept B130107 FE Banking CU E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1973 7/9/1973 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108599040 0 Stoebner,Benjamin J B13 Commerce Dept B130305 Unclaimed Property & IT E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2005 3/10/2005 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105706953 0 Storm,William C B13 Commerce Dept B130511 Envir Quality Bd E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2002 1/28/2002 1/28/2002 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099027126 0 Streff,Janet T B13 Commerce Dept B130501 En & Tel Admin E Executive 002155 Pub Util Regulation Unit Mgr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1995 11/13/1995 10/28/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102905451 0 Sundt,Kathryn G B13 Commerce Dept B130401 Weights & Measures Office E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior B1313 Weights & Measures-Metro 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00001900701 0 Sutton,Paul W B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 000759 Weights & Measures Invst 1 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1976 10/28/1976 5/29/1985 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112952961 0 Swenson,Matthew Robert B13 Commerce Dept B130604 Communications E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 2/7/2011 7/24/2006 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046660977 0 Syverson,Garry W B13 Commerce Dept B130107 FE Banking CU E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1974 10/21/1974 7/21/1981 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030959973 0 Thayer,William J B13 Commerce Dept B130103 FE Banking North E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1976 1/5/1976 8/14/1991 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111745656 0 Theisen,Richard John B13 Commerce Dept B130124 FE PC Actuaries E Executive 002247 Financial Inst Analyst B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019243026 0 Thompson,Dean W B13 Commerce Dept B130103 FE Banking North E Executive 002247 Financial Inst Analyst B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1969 10/13/1969 12/18/2002 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043753446 0 Thoreson,Curtis H B13 Commerce Dept B130104 FE Banking Metro E Executive 002247 Financial Inst Analyst B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1973 2/21/1973 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00034211232 0 Thovson,Kevin O B13 Commerce Dept B130102 FE Banking E Executive 002249 Financial Inst Examnt Prog Dir B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1974 10/9/1974 7/1/1996 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101470743 0 Thurman,Chad M B13 Commerce Dept B130508 SEO Operations E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 3/22/1999 8/5/2010 8/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110531124 0 Tienter-Laird,Pamela Suzanne B13 Commerce Dept B130503 EAP Program E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058975884 0 Timmers,Marabeth S B13 Commerce Dept B130315 Mailroom & Front Desk E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1991 4/3/1991 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00037788795 0 Tretter,Richard A B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 000759 Weights & Measures Invst 1 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1987 10/14/1987 3/20/1996 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112111065 0 Trost,Christine A B13 Commerce Dept B130513 SEO - Weatherization E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112558644 0 Trouten,Jessica Marie B13 Commerce Dept B130106 FE Banking Apps E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109650123 0 Trudeau,Lise B B13 Commerce Dept B130509 SEO-Direct Programs E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 12 04 9 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100774080 0 Trumper,Amy L. B13 Commerce Dept B130304 Financial Mgmt Supervisor E Executive 000003 Accounting Director B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1998 5/26/1998 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00028367559 0 Uhlendorf,Amy B13 Commerce Dept B130308 Human Resources E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1987 10/1/1987 1/14/2009 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109001871 0 Unis,Carri A B13 Commerce Dept B130102 FE Banking E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/30/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00077777964 0 Vanderplaats,Gregory A B13 Commerce Dept B130401 Weights & Measures Office E Executive 003549 Weights & Measures Asst Direct B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1994 6/20/1994 6/9/2011 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112119282 0 Viger,Robin Lavern B13 Commerce Dept B130513 SEO - Weatherization E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072658476 0 Voda,Mary C B13 Commerce Dept B130105 FE Banking South E Executive 002246 Financial Inst Examiner Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1993 8/16/1993 1/2/2003 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063299214 1 Vogelgesang,Daniel N B13 Commerce Dept B130121 FE Insurance Field E Executive 002247 Financial Inst Analyst B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 1/8/1992 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00008977419 0 Wall,Mary Jo B13 Commerce Dept B130102 FE Banking E Executive 002250 Financial Inst Chief Exam B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1975 9/10/1975 10/13/2009 F Full-Time 16E 23 12 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111143538 0 Walske,John Francis B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 000759 Weights & Measures Invst 1 B1325 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 10/27/2008 F Full-Time 7 68 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009022464 0 Walters,Diane L B13 Commerce Dept B130222 PA Registration E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1972 7/17/1972 12/29/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043101927 0 Warner,Caren M B13 Commerce Dept B130504 Utility Regulation E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1984 5/30/1984 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112505679 0 Warner,Julie Ann B13 Commerce Dept B130509 SEO-Direct Programs E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 T Temporary C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099838629 0 Weber,Emelia B13 Commerce Dept B130224 MA Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1997 4/16/1997 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109113543 0 Webster,Terry L B13 Commerce Dept B130604 Communications E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031728312 1 Wells,Diane C B13 Commerce Dept B130506 Telecom Management E Executive 002155 Pub Util Regulation Unit Mgr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1986 4/2/1986 12/9/2003 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107043552 0 Werth,Caleb C B13 Commerce Dept B130604 Communications E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2003 8/11/2008 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100131174 0 Whebbe,Peter J B13 Commerce Dept B130403 Weights & Measures Lab E Executive 001863 Weights & Measures Invst 1 Hvy B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 9/4/2002 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00062682741 0 White,Marya M B13 Commerce Dept B130501 En & Tel Admin E Executive 002155 Pub Util Regulation Unit Mgr B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1991 11/6/1991 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112219965 0 White,Nicholas David B13 Commerce Dept B130105 FE Banking South E Executive 002244 Financial Inst Asst Examiner B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005152356 0 Wiese,Gregory A B13 Commerce Dept B130310 Petro Fund Admn E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1988 8/22/1988 5/29/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106324911 0 Wilson Jr,Glenn R B13 Commerce Dept B130601 Commerce Admin E Executive 008182 Commissioner-Commerce B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00026628228 0 Wilson,Larry R B13 Commerce Dept B130403 Weights & Measures Lab E Executive 001863 Weights & Measures Invst 1 Hvy B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110077506 0 Wulfing,Susan Marie B13 Commerce Dept B130208 MA CRT E Executive 000661 Commerce Analyst 2 B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111723480 0 Zappia,Maxwell John B13 Commerce Dept B130104 FE Banking Metro E Executive 002245 Financial Inst Examiner B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 11/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104940594 1 Zasadny,Mark A B13 Commerce Dept B130403 Weights & Measures Lab E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063948951 0 Zechbauer,Ann M B13 Commerce Dept B130508 SEO Operations E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1992 3/2/1992 12/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113112846 0 Ziebarth,Trent Nathan B13 Commerce Dept B130402 Weights & Measures Lt Duty E Executive 008556 Trainee-Wghts & Meas Invest B1301 Commerce Department 55101-2198 R Trainee N Non-Status 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 7B 01 2 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102343329 0 Aagaard III,William Martin P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112732983 0 Abbott,Jake E P78 Corrections Dept P787942 ML Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00108336789 0 Abel,Steven I P78 Corrections Dept P787112 RC Electronic Maintenance Supv E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00099102267 0 Abitz,Dennis M. P78 Corrections Dept P787990 WR Resid Svs Mgr-Psych Staff E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020692881 0 Ableman,Kathleen L P78 Corrections Dept P786346 FRB Production Supv-Anagram E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1978 1/6/1978 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00080125056 0 Abraham,Floyd G P78 Corrections Dept P787618 SCL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 002852 Maintenance Machinist P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1994 9/19/1994 7/23/2003 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00039625542 0 Abrahamson Jr,Gordon A P78 Corrections Dept P787981 WR Program Director's Staff E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 11/21/1989 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099828630 0 Abrahamson,Leah R P78 Corrections Dept P786563 LL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1997 7/12/2006 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111250953 0 Abramczak,Brooke E P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 5/18/2009 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association No
00101167704 0 Abress,Randall Mark P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 6/10/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107691606 0 Ackerman,Karen C P78 Corrections Dept P786572 LL Psychologist Supervisor-A E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2003 11/19/2003 5/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023188968 1 Adair,Patricia S P78 Corrections Dept P786035 DOC Assist Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 008732 Chief Exec Officer-Corr Facilt P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/24/1977 11/1/1989 10/20/1993 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00106370649 0 Adam,Ahmed H P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 10/25/2005 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00057930543 0 Adamczak,Candice M P78 Corrections Dept P787903 ML A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1991 1/7/1991 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009834957 0 Adamczak,Joseph C P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1985 2/17/1988 3/2/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00028355283 0 Adamez-Randle,Alma D P78 Corrections Dept P787350 SHK Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1989 4/10/1989 9/5/1997 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107406684 0 Adams,Brian J P78 Corrections Dept P786772 OPH Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000490 Painter P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00011995533 0 Adelman,Mark W P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SP CS-Field Svs-St Paul 55114-1603 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1982 4/21/1982 11/11/1998 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00058400199 0 Adelsgruber,Michael D P78 Corrections Dept P787912 ML Physical Plant Supervisor E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1991 2/19/1991 12/18/1991 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111985434 0 Ades,Kathryn A P78 Corrections Dept P786337 FRB RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 3/31/2010 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102667851 0 Ades,Ray M P78 Corrections Dept P786340 FRB Education Asst Director E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2000 5/3/2006 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 15A 03 10 28.32 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109588446 0 Adrian,Julia Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100896840 0 Agrimson,John A. P78 Corrections Dept P786017 DOC Health Services Director E Executive 003659 Corr Health Program Dir P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00083237418 0 Aguilar,Brenda E P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1995 2/27/2002 10/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108640521 0 Ahl,Emily C P78 Corrections Dept P786333 FRB Treatment Director E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 4/6/2005 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112489047 0 Ahlman,Krista K P78 Corrections Dept P786331 FRB CPD - Behavorial Health E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013115223 0 Ahlness,Daniel K P78 Corrections Dept P786740 OPH Program Director-Units E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1981 10/5/1981 6/12/1996 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111965139 0 Ahlness-Lindblom,Jacalyn B P78 Corrections Dept P787988 WR Behavorial Health Prog Dir E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112163931 0 Aho,Jodie M P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 26.25 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00080427006 0 Aho,Robert A P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 9/10/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00080458587 0 Aileru,Prince P78 Corrections Dept P787733 STW Captain-2nd E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1994 10/17/1994 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110563596 0 Ajayi,Femina T P78 Corrections Dept P786059 DOC Affirmative Action Mgr E Executive 001449 Affirmative Action Off 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2007 7/26/2007 7/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011704176 1 Akemannchein,Joann P78 Corrections Dept P786340 FRB Education Asst Director E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1984 7/2/1984 6/25/2003 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110228283 0 Albers,Michelle A P78 Corrections Dept P786337 FRB RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 12/3/2007 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00008926236 0 Albright,Colleen P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78BU CS-Field Svs-Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111758427 0 Albright,Jason R P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102872682 0 Alderink,Maria L N P78 Corrections Dept P786061 DOC Victim Assist/RJ Director E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2000 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112990680 0 Alejo,Kamaldeen Ad P78 Corrections Dept P786745 OPH Lieutenant-CX4 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111676851 0 Alexander,Andrew R P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2009 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00012733677 0 Alexander,Anita D P78 Corrections Dept P786501 LL Warden's Staff E Executive 003145 Corr Facility Admin Dir P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1974 7/24/1974 7/11/1996 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00015841584 0 Alexander,Dennis W P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106371342 0 Alford,Steven D. P78 Corrections Dept P787141 RC Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109281348 0 Allen,Flore S P78 Corrections Dept P786800 OPH Safety Administrator E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112986918 0 Allen,Garry J P78 Corrections Dept P786331 FRB CPD - Behavorial Health E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112876137 0 Allen,Justina M P78 Corrections Dept P787354 SHK Lieuten-WC/Unit 2nd Watch E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105496083 1 Allen,Steven P78 Corrections Dept P786017 DOC Health Services Director E Executive 003839 Corr Behav Health Svcs Dir P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2001 10/8/2001 10/19/2006 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111706848 0 Allen,Terri Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P786335 FRB RN Supervisor-Linden E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112329459 0 Almer Jr.,James Frederick P78 Corrections Dept P787111 RC Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2010 3/10/2010 3/10/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00009510930 0 Altendahl,Thomas F P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78AX CS-Field Svs-Alexandria 1 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1979 3/14/1979 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101768238 0 Altobelli,Nena M. P78 Corrections Dept P787566 SCL Psychologist Supervisor E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042575544 0 Alvord,Deanna R P78 Corrections Dept P787901 ML Warden's Staff E Executive 003147 Corr Alternative Prog Mgr P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00074864988 0 Alvord,Tami K P78 Corrections Dept P787633 SCLWarehouse/Canteen/Mailroom E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1994 1/5/1994 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005001282 0 Amberg,Jeff L P78 Corrections Dept P787765 STW Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1985 11/7/1985 7/23/1986 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102881097 0 Amble,Michael S P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 10/23/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081007146 0 Amborn,Aaron C P78 Corrections Dept P786540 LL Program Director-B E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1994 11/21/1994 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099087912 0 Ambrose,James P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 10/11/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00019503396 0 Amic,Steven A P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00066736296 0 Amick,Timothy J P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78M1 CS-Field Svs-Marshall 2 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1992 7/15/1992 7/15/1992 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099067617 0 Amland,MaryEllen M P78 Corrections Dept P786136 DOC RA/CN Comm Notification Su E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1996 3/13/2006 8/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050984208 0 Amman,Mark P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107854065 0 Amsden Jr,Lawrence E P78 Corrections Dept P786728 OPH Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00020992059 0 Anakaya,Elaine S P78 Corrections Dept P786369 FRB HOF Supervisor's Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1987 12/14/1987 1/26/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111617946 0 Andersohn,Sienna Marie P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/24/2008 12/24/2008 7/8/2009 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association No
00112970880 0 Anderson,Amanda L P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.3 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111485088 0 Anderson,Ashley Nicole P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00073722528 0 Anderson,Bradley T P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1993 10/13/1993 4/24/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109208880 0 Anderson,Carly C P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00019257876 0 Anderson,Charlene P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78AL CS-Field Svs-Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00080438292 0 Anderson,Christopher B P78 Corrections Dept P786105 DOC Field Svs Supv-ICWC E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78LN CS-Field Svs-Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 8/13/2003 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.81 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109967121 0 Anderson,Clifford S P78 Corrections Dept P786056 DOC Training Manager E Executive 001411 Employee Devel Spec 4 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109937916 0 Anderson,Corey R P78 Corrections Dept P787729 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100990791 0 Anderson,Corinne P78 Corrections Dept P787332 SHK Education Director's Staff E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 6/7/2001 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110332035 0 Anderson,Daniel K P78 Corrections Dept P786777 OPH Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105473610 0 Anderson,Debbie R P78 Corrections Dept P786103 DOC Comm Svcs Reg Dir-North E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 1/14/2008 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112876929 0 Anderson,Eugena Marie P78 Corrections Dept P787166 RC RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 4 67 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00018211644 0 Anderson,Glen E P78 Corrections Dept P787311 SHK Accounting Manager's Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1984 2/22/1984 7/26/1993 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00099643797 0 Anderson,Greg C P78 Corrections Dept P787910 ML Physical Plant Director E Executive 000267 Electrician Supervisor P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102905055 0 Anderson,Heidi J P78 Corrections Dept P787984 WR Security E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 5/22/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099570933 0 Anderson,Heidi Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78MK CS-Field Svs-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1996 11/27/1996 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004837338 0 Anderson,Irene E P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1982 2/22/1982 4/4/1984 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103038210 0 Anderson,James L P78 Corrections Dept P787773 STW Power Plant Engineer E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106427574 0 Anderson,James R. P78 Corrections Dept P786322 FRB Electronic Tech Supervisor E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2003 2/26/2003 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00101219580 1 Anderson,Jason P78 Corrections Dept P786100 DOC Field Services Director E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1998 10/31/2007 9/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101904165 0 Anderson,Jason R. P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111707442 0 Anderson,Jason Timothy P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 12/31/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108598248 0 Anderson,Jeffrey C P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112990581 0 Anderson,Jeffrey J P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109935936 0 Anderson,Jeremy Alan P78 Corrections Dept P787144 RC Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00016608240 0 Anderson,Joann E P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78AX CS-Field Svs-Alexandria 1 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1981 7/15/1981 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00105810210 0 Anderson,Joanne M P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 11/22/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100665477 0 Anderson,Judith P78 Corrections Dept P788104 Togo Chief Cook E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1998 12/2/1999 12/2/1999 F Full-Time 3 62 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00089333541 1 Anderson,Kari A P78 Corrections Dept P786718 OPH RN Supervisor A E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1995 8/9/1995 4/9/2003 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031927599 1 Anderson,Kari L P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 9/12/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113010084 0 Anderson,Keith D P78 Corrections Dept P787911 ML Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000146 Carpenter P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 T Temporary C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111633192 0 Anderson,Kevin Russell P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109271844 0 Anderson,Laura A P78 Corrections Dept P786902 RW Office Services Supervisor E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062651754 0 Anderson,Lori A P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78RF CS-Field Svs-Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1991 10/30/1991 11/30/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100343331 0 Anderson,Mary Jean P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78LI CS-Field Svs-Litchfield 55355 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108419454 0 Anderson,Matthew A P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 7/12/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105876243 0 Anderson,Patti L P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2002 5/29/2002 11/1/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00080312067 0 Anderson,Paula J. P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00062792235 0 Anderson,Randy S. P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1991 11/25/1991 11/4/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112988898 0 Anderson,Rodney O P78 Corrections Dept P787912 ML Physical Plant Supervisor E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102010887 1 Anderson,Russell J P78 Corrections Dept P786792 OPH Industry Production Supv E Executive 003634 Central Svcs Admin Spec Prin P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 11/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109591416 0 Anderson,Sarah Marie P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109208187 0 Anderson,Steven R P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112583295 0 Anderson,Tammie R P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00068277330 0 Anderson,Terry H P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 11/24/1999 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099570735 0 Anderson,Thomas M P78 Corrections Dept P786951 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Stanford E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1996 11/27/1996 7/1/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109128492 0 Anderson,Todd J P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099711315 0 Andreachi,Gloria H P78 Corrections Dept P787748 STW Prog Dir-B Halls E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105528159 0 Andren,Carrie L. P78 Corrections Dept P786509 LL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 5/21/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00039515256 0 Andren,Troy S P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1988 5/9/1988 8/7/1996 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106250958 0 Andrews,Linda S P78 Corrections Dept P787166 RC RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2002 11/13/2002 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112790799 0 Andrews,Randall P P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00079515810 0 Andrews,Rosemary P78 Corrections Dept P786505 LL Captain E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 28.13 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110925243 0 Anglo,Wendy G P78 Corrections Dept P786563 LL RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00079031106 1 Anselmo,Gino D P78 Corrections Dept P786035 DOC Assist Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 008731 Chief Exec Officer-Juv/Min Cor P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1994 8/24/1994 2/5/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 36.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00079031106 3 Anselmo,Gino D P78 Corrections Dept P787901 ML Warden's Staff E Executive 002259 Corr Juvenile Program Director P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1994 8/24/1994 1/15/2008 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 36.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00105250266 0 Antil,Michael C P78 Corrections Dept P787523 SCL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 3/1/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111011868 0 Apel,Kimberly A P78 Corrections Dept P787114 RC Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2008 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00026341227 1 Appelgren,Douglas P78 Corrections Dept P787981 WR Program Director's Staff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1974 1/9/1974 9/14/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108898515 0 Arbour,Kathyrn M P78 Corrections Dept P787304 SHK Safety Administrator E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 12/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012414897 0 Arcand,Stephen J P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112583196 0 Archer,Joshua P P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110527461 0 Arden,Mandy L P78 Corrections Dept P786942 RW Lieutenant-WC-2nd E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042502383 0 Arends,Kevin C P78 Corrections Dept P787946 ML Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1979 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111558843 0 Arends,Seth D P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106296993 0 Arendt,Jeffrey B P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78PP CS-Field Svs-Pipestone 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2002 6/30/2003 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112218777 0 Arendts,Charles R P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103137705 0 Arlandson,Matthew P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78JK CS-Field Svs-Jackson 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2001 2/9/2001 2/9/2001 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109827729 0 Armenta,Shaun S P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109382229 0 Armistead,Marguerite E P78 Corrections Dept P786791 OPH Industry Director's Staff E Executive 003053 Corr Ind Prod Supv P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2006 3/1/2006 3/1/2006 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034727616 0 Armstrong,Diane M P78 Corrections Dept P786335 FRB RN Supervisor-Linden E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1973 6/25/1973 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013613985 0 Armstrong,Susan M P78 Corrections Dept P787767 STW Lieutenant-Due Process E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1988 6/9/1988 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00062615619 0 Armstrong,Thomas C P78 Corrections Dept P788107 Togo Institution EducationSupv E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1991 10/28/1991 10/28/1991 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00082745586 0 Arneson,Mark D P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1995 3/22/1995 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100581129 0 Arnett,Thomas D P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112533102 0 Arnold,Kathy P78 Corrections Dept P786336 FRB RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 000228 Dentist P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 10/13/2010 P Part-Time N14G 31 12 57.74 H Hourly 0.8 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00110416680 0 Arnzen,Brianna E P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106204626 0 Arrigoni,Vance E P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112221351 0 Asleson,Jeffrey R P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00038906901 1 Aspelund,Jane A P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1980 3/3/1980 5/2/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109709919 0 Asperheim,Joseph James P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108664380 0 Atkins,Gary Lee P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 12/1/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112322034 0 Atkinson,Kristen P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 I Intermittent 15A 02 10 23.27 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110032065 0 Atkinson,Marie Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00055911141 0 Atwood,Henry E P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 5/22/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106937325 0 Auge,Lawrence J P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2003 4/23/2003 1/29/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108812286 0 Aune,Patrick K P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78CH CS-Field Svs-Chaska 1 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 3 66 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112788225 0 Ausmus,Matthew D P78 Corrections Dept P786950 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Princeton E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112079484 0 Auster Shanesy,Mary P78 Corrections Dept P786712 OPH Psychologist Supervisor E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2009 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110226897 0 Austreng,Bronson J P78 Corrections Dept P786081 DOC Interstate Dep Compact Adm E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107553996 0 Austreng,Jeffrey T. P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.22 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107553996 1 Austreng,Jeffrey T. P78 Corrections Dept P786780 OPH Employee Devel Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 R Trainee N Non-Status 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 15.22 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00099087318 0 Autey,Michelle P78 Corrections Dept P786628 LL Discipline Unit Supervisor E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 10/11/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078463143 0 Auvin,Chris J P78 Corrections Dept P787792 STW Industry Prod Supv A E Executive 003287 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Sales & Ser P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1994 7/14/1994 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 2 95 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00071365833 0 Averill,Allen E P78 Corrections Dept P787170 RC Detailed Lieutenant 8 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1993 11/28/1994 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112221450 0 Ayers,Julie A P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00031251429 0 Ayers,Steven E P78 Corrections Dept P786704 OPH A/W Operations E Executive 000199 Corr Captain P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1986 7/9/1986 10/31/2001 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100911195 0 Azure,Sam F P78 Corrections Dept P786305 FRB Investigations Stf-Law Enf E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 11/15/2003 7/9/2008 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 23.72 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00031214502 0 Baartman,Suzanne I P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1977 1/3/1995 8/22/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00055924407 0 Babcock,Dean L P78 Corrections Dept P786507 LL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1990 11/21/1994 6/28/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108894456 0 Babcock,Stephen C P78 Corrections Dept P786952 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Yale E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00021006315 0 Baburam,Roger J P78 Corrections Dept P786068 DOC Exec of Hearings & Release E Executive 003197 Corr Hrngs & Rels Offcr Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099218493 0 Bacigalupo,Thomas P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 6/5/1996 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105528258 0 Bacon,Billy J. P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 5/21/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112587255 0 Bade,Brandon P P78 Corrections Dept P787942 ML Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110816442 0 Bader,Megan E P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78GR CS-Field Svs-Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111176010 0 Baertschi,Alan D P78 Corrections Dept P786523 LL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00035419131 0 Baggott,Jeffrey W P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1981 7/20/1981 2/9/1983 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109375200 0 Bailey,Balinda Jolene P78 Corrections Dept P787913 ML/WR Training Manager E Executive 002406 Employee Devel Spec 3 Supv P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00077798259 0 Baird,Brant J P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1994 6/20/1994 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00077434533 0 Baker,Darnell E P78 Corrections Dept P786547 LL Program Director-C E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078179013 0 Baker,Franklin O P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 3/11/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100348479 0 Baker,Linda K P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78CK CS-Field Svs-Chaska 2 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1997 11/12/1997 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101197305 0 Baker,Scott P78 Corrections Dept P786945 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Brown E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111174624 0 Bakken,Ronald C P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111373515 0 Bali,Brian P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112190958 0 Ball,Justin E P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78MN CS-Field Svs-Mahnomen 1 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111834261 0 Ballard,Matthew K P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00102011778 0 Balluff,John V P78 Corrections Dept P786941 RW Lieutenant-WC-1st E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111922470 0 Baltes,Melissa Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 24.2 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00111834360 0 Bandel,Gwen A P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111758526 0 Banon,Paul J P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101197404 0 Barber,Janet P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 27.86 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00005919012 0 Barber,Robert S P78 Corrections Dept P786901 RW Warden's Staff E Executive 000199 Corr Captain P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1980 11/17/1980 8/21/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111985731 0 Barbian,Daniel L P78 Corrections Dept P787356 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 9/16/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099771309 0 Barbo,James M P78 Corrections Dept P787942 ML Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1997 3/26/1997 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101297790 0 Barbosa,Evelyn P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016298172 0 Barhorst,William A P78 Corrections Dept P786505 LL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1981 12/30/1981 1/27/1998 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042709689 0 Barickman,Jill P78 Corrections Dept P786102 DOC Comm Svs Reg Dir-South E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78AL CS-Field Svs-Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1985 9/25/1985 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108702594 0 Barker,David T P78 Corrections Dept P786021 DOC Health Care Program Admin E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 8/30/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111139776 0 Barlage,David W P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78GL CS-Field Svs-Glencoe 1 55336 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111373317 0 Barnes II,Louis W P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107917821 1 Barnes,Jennifer Rene P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78CA CS-Field Svs-Caledonia 55921 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2004 4/19/2004 4/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110429748 0 Barnes,Joshua A P78 Corrections Dept P787143 RC Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 10/28/2009 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00073676592 0 Barnes,Marcia P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1993 10/29/1997 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109447470 0 Barnett,Daniel J P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78LE CS-Field Svs-Le Center 1 56057 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2006 4/6/2006 4/6/2006 F Full-Time 3 66 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00058324365 0 Barnett,James A P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1991 1/30/1991 5/3/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109119978 0 Barnett,Stephanie L P78 Corrections Dept P786381 FRB Lieutenant-Visiting Segreg E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112559337 0 Baron,Carrie P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78MN CS-Field Svs-Mahnomen 1 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105753681 0 Baron,Janet M P78 Corrections Dept P786511 LL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100391148 0 Barr,Frank J P78 Corrections Dept P786567 LL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1997 12/22/1997 5/15/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102813579 0 Barrett,Michael J. P78 Corrections Dept P786517 LL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 5/5/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00062076069 0 Barrett,Robert H P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1991 9/25/1991 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00000226413 1 Barriere,Robert L P78 Corrections Dept P787906 ML Support Services E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1974 4/2/1974 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112220361 0 Barritt,Jeffrey S P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00108871488 1 Barron,Deborah K P78 Corrections Dept P787967 ML Res Prog Svcs Mgr E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 34.48 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00078043779 0 Barsness,Michael D P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 4/28/1999 2/11/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00084885966 2 Bartczak,Jessie M P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 002708 Special Teacher:5yrVoc Cred+30 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1993 8/29/2001 7/1/2004 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00101551824 0 Bartels,Roxanne R P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78DL CS-Field Svs-Detroit Lakes 2 56502 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106184727 0 Barth,Christopher M P78 Corrections Dept P786906 RW Safety Administrator E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2002 9/30/2002 12/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079553628 0 Bartz,Nathan A P78 Corrections Dept P787125 RC Captain 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00005922378 0 Bartz,Walter A P78 Corrections Dept P786746 OPH Lieutenant-Property E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1983 4/6/1983 5/9/1990 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109715067 0 Barwin,Sarah C P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113113638 0 Basaraba,Amy M P78 Corrections Dept P787905 ML Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000001 Account Clerk P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00100293534 2 Basaraba,Troy K. P78 Corrections Dept P787982 WR Case/Transition Staff E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 5/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108623196 0 Basgall,Amelia Kathleen P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111835647 0 Basinger,Nathaniel M P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110760408 0 Basta,Gerald A P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042834330 0 Bath,Terrance J P78 Corrections Dept P787765 STW Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1978 5/3/1978 11/6/1991 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112791294 0 Batuyog Jr,Jamie P P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100123452 0 Bauer,David A. P78 Corrections Dept P786345 FRB Production Supv-Laundry E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1997 8/18/1997 8/18/1997 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00039071934 0 Bauer,Joseph N P78 Corrections Dept P787633 SCLWarehouse/Canteen/Mailroom E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1983 7/13/1983 7/23/1986 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109420047 0 Bauer,Rick Alan P78 Corrections Dept P786301 FRB Warden's Staff E Executive 003148 Dir Corrections Industries P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 37.08 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00090845172 1 Bauer,Robert A P78 Corrections Dept P786028 DOC MINNCOR VP-Operations E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037567530 0 Bauer,Robert D P78 Corrections Dept P787519 SCL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 6/8/1988 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109830204 0 Bauer,Terrance J P78 Corrections Dept P786321 FRB Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 003328 Plumber Chief P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112788126 0 Bauernfeind,Zachary J P78 Corrections Dept P786354 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-C E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100818729 0 Baukol,Victoria M. P78 Corrections Dept P787309 SHK Accounting Manager E Executive 001923 Accounting Manager P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111036915 0 Bauman,Alicia M P78 Corrections Dept P787166 RC RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110228778 0 Bauman,Eric C P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107848125 0 Bauman,Joan E P78 Corrections Dept P786717 OPH RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 5/12/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110411829 0 Baumann,Laurie L P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00020017404 0 Baumeister,Paula J P78 Corrections Dept P786001 DOC Commissioner's Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 4/5/2004 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102242052 0 Baumgard,Jane Elvira P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78M1 CS-Field Svs-Marshall 2 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035783649 0 Bautch,Kari M P78 Corrections Dept P786052 DOC Human Resource Mgmt Dir E Executive 002147 Personnel Program Manager P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 11/11/2009 P Part-Time 20A 15 2 35.96 H Hourly 0.75 220 Manager Yes
00100878129 1 Bayne,Terry L P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78RS CS-Field Svs-Roseau 1 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.21 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110632302 0 Beach,Breana L P78 Corrections Dept P786511 LL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00064189224 0 Beal,Cris N P78 Corrections Dept P786505 LL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112751793 0 Beal,Keith Edward P78 Corrections Dept P787955 ML Industry Director E Executive 003148 Dir Corrections Industries P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 34.61 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107759025 0 Beam,John Howard P78 Corrections Dept P786586 LL Education Director's Staff E Executive 000684 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+20 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/2003 12/30/2003 12/30/2003 I Intermittent 15A 04 10 30.62 H Hourly 0.15 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110812383 0 Beane,Bridget L P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78SP CS-Field Svs-St Paul 55114-1603 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102038508 0 Beardsley,Scott P78 Corrections Dept P786723 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00052357239 0 Beaudoin,Paul T P78 Corrections Dept P787314 SHK Physical Plant Director E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 2/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109505286 0 Beaudry,Bridget Ann P78 Corrections Dept P787167 RC Psychological Svs Supv E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108336195 0 Beaudry,Gerald T P78 Corrections Dept P787111 RC Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000490 Painter P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027700992 0 Beavens,Tammie T P78 Corrections Dept P787166 RC RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1988 8/13/2003 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110161359 0 Beckel,Kristen L P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78RS CS-Field Svs-Roseau 1 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 1/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112971870 0 Becker,Cassie R P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110964546 0 Becker,Dale J P78 Corrections Dept P786320 FRB Power Plant Engineer E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110225907 0 Becker,Johann P P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102655179 0 Beckering,David B. P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 3/1/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109939401 0 Beckjorden,Derek W P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00080916165 0 Beckmann,Mark J P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 003437 Corr Canine Officer P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1994 11/21/1994 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111371436 0 Beckner,Justin R P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112370049 0 Beckstrom,Gary D P78 Corrections Dept P787315 SHK Building Maintenance Forem E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00068377815 0 Bednar,Allen R P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1992 10/7/1992 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107806743 2 Beebe,Christopher M P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2004 10/31/2005 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 15A 03 10 27.42 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00080125947 0 Beehler,Randy A P78 Corrections Dept P786039 DOC Lieutenant-Transp-Off Site E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1994 9/19/1994 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108417375 0 Behl,Lisa D P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 7/12/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00058342878 0 Behrends,Scott A P78 Corrections Dept P786068 DOC Exec of Hearings & Release E Executive 002252 Corr Hrngs & Rels Offcr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1991 2/4/1991 9/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027528930 0 Behrens,Craig A P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1982 2/17/1982 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107520039 0 Beier,Kevin Dennis P78 Corrections Dept P787143 RC Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 4/8/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109217691 0 Beimert,Erika L P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105527664 0 Beiring,Thomas A P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 5/21/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100909611 0 Beise,Joe P P78 Corrections Dept P787121 RC Industry Production E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1998 2/7/2000 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100909611 1 Beise,Joe P P78 Corrections Dept P787121 RC Industry Production E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1998 2/7/2000 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109397277 0 Beland,Luke F P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 10/19/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101951586 0 Belanger,Paul M P78 Corrections Dept P787963 ML Program Coordinator E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 5/1/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111633489 0 Belcourt,Mark R P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00102028905 0 Belfield,Brian P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00104995440 0 Bell,Barbara J P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 3/17/2004 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00104995440 1 Bell,Barbara J P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 3/17/2004 7/28/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110879604 0 Bell,Brandon Ganley P78 Corrections Dept P786772 OPH Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102904956 0 Bell,James A P78 Corrections Dept P787918 ML Due Process E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 5/22/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099890604 0 Bell,Mike P78 Corrections Dept P787370 SHK Prog Dir-Units/Case Mgmt E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1997 5/1/1997 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110633193 0 Belmont,Todd R P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00083410470 0 Beltz,Deborah C P78 Corrections Dept P786501 LL Warden's Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1995 1/10/1996 7/8/2004 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00071218620 4 Beltz,Tracy S P78 Corrections Dept P786035 DOC Assist Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 008732 Chief Exec Officer-Corr Facilt P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/19/1993 5/19/1993 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 48.18 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112164030 0 Bemis,Nancy G P78 Corrections Dept P787336 SHK Health Services Director E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 P Part-Time 7 61 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical Yes
00079525512 0 Bender,Cheryl N P78 Corrections Dept P786590 LL Investigations Stf-Law Enf E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 12/27/1999 4/19/2006 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108482418 0 Bender,Gary L P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100151469 0 Bengtson,Bradley S P78 Corrections Dept P786634 LL Psychologist Supervisor-B E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1997 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101951982 0 Bengtson,Christopher D P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1999 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00076760838 1 Bennett,Carl A P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1994 9/1/1999 4/13/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108591219 0 Bennett,Chad A P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00076066848 0 Bennett,Raenee E P78 Corrections Dept P787926 ML Captain 2 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1994 3/25/1994 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110228382 0 Bennett,Shawn M P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00013106412 0 Bennett,Vincent C P78 Corrections Dept P786105 DOC Field Svs Supv-ICWC E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78LN CS-Field Svs-Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1987 6/6/1990 2/10/1998 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107852679 0 Benning,Keith J. P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 10/21/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099762597 0 Benoit,Rebecca P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78BU CS-Field Svs-Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1997 3/17/1997 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108800109 0 Benolken,Randy E P78 Corrections Dept P787141 RC Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00089237313 0 Benscoter,Diane L P78 Corrections Dept P786623 LL Office Services Supervisr 3 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1995 8/9/1995 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112931874 0 Benson,Daniel A P78 Corrections Dept P787772 STW Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000444 Mason P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 T Temporary C Classified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107995833 0 Benson,Gregg S P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78BJ CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 3 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2004 5/19/2004 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 3 66 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
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00016406775 0 Benson,James S P78 Corrections Dept P787901 ML Warden's Staff E Executive 003146 Corr Facility Oper Dir P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1985 12/9/1985 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111375594 0 Benzick,Maria A P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102408966 0 Berce,Bradford L P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112148883 0 Berg Jr,Robert J P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112149081 0 Berg,Daniel Duane P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050276952 0 Berg,David M P78 Corrections Dept P787321 SHK Program Staff Supervisor E Executive 003864 Chaplain P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1990 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109473903 0 Berg,Gary Michael P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 11/30/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00035106390 0 Berg,James P P78 Corrections Dept P786571 LL Sex Offend Treatm Dir Staff E Executive 002130 Psychologist Supervisor P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1983 10/10/1983 2/21/1996 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110436579 0 Berg,Jessica Marie P78 Corrections Dept P786030 DOC MINNCOR VP-Sales E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109711503 0 Berg,Kendra Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786948 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Harvard E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100579941 0 Berg,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P787946 ML Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105762195 0 Berg,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P786105 DOC Field Svs Supv-ICWC E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78LN CS-Field Svs-Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111633588 0 Berg,Mark Sydney P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111558546 0 Berg,Paige L P78 Corrections Dept P787710 STW Psychological Services Dir E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102788433 0 Berg,Peter A. P78 Corrections Dept P787354 SHK Lieuten-WC/Unit 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108275607 0 Berg,Rebecca A. P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002383 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+30 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2004 8/31/2004 8/31/2004 F Full-Time 15A 05 10 32.03 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111758922 0 Berg,Samuel A P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110932668 0 Berg,Sarah B P78 Corrections Dept P786015 DOC Communications Director E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100900008 0 Berg,Scott R. P78 Corrections Dept P787143 RC Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00046662759 0 Bergan,Linda P78 Corrections Dept P786577 LL TRIAD/Chem Dep Pr Dir Staff E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1987 11/9/1987 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016745058 0 Berger,Elaine C P78 Corrections Dept P787660 SCL Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 1/4/1995 2/21/1996 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099771210 0 Bergerson,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1997 6/16/1997 1/9/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00074849148 0 Bergeson,Pete D P78 Corrections Dept P787523 SCL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1994 1/5/1994 8/24/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112229667 0 Bergh,Terri P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78BA CS-Field Svs-Bagley 56621 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005162949 0 Bergin,Daniel A P78 Corrections Dept P786507 LL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 5/13/1987 11/4/1992 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107822979 0 Bergl,Thomas J P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2004 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106018308 0 Berglund,Nicholas P P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 2/28/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106268877 0 Bergquist,Rachel E P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 31.12 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00106372134 0 Bergren,Aric S. P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107544789 0 Bergstad,Mary A P78 Corrections Dept P787168 RC Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 11/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053659485 0 Berkhoel,Daniel J P78 Corrections Dept P786757 OPH Lieutenant-CX6 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109127403 0 Berkhoel,Laura R P78 Corrections Dept P786744 OPH Lieutenant-CX3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00054500787 0 Berner,Thomas A P78 Corrections Dept P786634 LL Psychologist Supervisor-B E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110025531 0 Bernhardt,Lisa P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00106372728 0 Bernier,Richard J. P78 Corrections Dept P787170 RC Detailed Lieutenant 8 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110417274 0 Bero,Brett W P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00080962893 0 Berquam,James A P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1994 11/21/1994 7/14/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099713097 0 Berry,Darrel M P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00012603888 0 Berscheid,Bonnie E P78 Corrections Dept P787548 SCL Program Director-D E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1972 9/4/1974 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102046032 0 Berts,Ashlee E P78 Corrections Dept P787722 STW Captain-1st/3rd E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1999 3/10/2004 6/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108500931 0 Besonen,Graham E P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111373614 0 Besser,Daniel L P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00034818399 1 Best,Nancy A P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 5/29/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102254724 0 Beste,Eric J P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00068751441 0 Bethea,Robert E P78 Corrections Dept P786940 RW Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1992 11/4/1992 12/17/1999 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105916833 0 Bettcher,David E P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102539646 0 Beuning,Eric J P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109425888 0 Bewick,Sheree Marie P78 Corrections Dept P786952 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Yale E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108145323 0 Bibeau,Richard Eugene P78 Corrections Dept P787121 RC Industry Production E Executive 003057 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Graphics P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109205118 0 Bibeau,Richard Raymond P78 Corrections Dept P787121 RC Industry Production E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108414306 0 Bice,Molly Marie P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78OW CS-Field Svs-Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111488355 0 Bice,Travis W P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00080507196 0 Bick,Dennis D. P78 Corrections Dept P787772 STW Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 002216 Institution Mntc Lead Worker P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1994 10/19/1994 2/2/2000 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023964237 0 Biebl,Cynthia A P78 Corrections Dept P787907 ML Records Supervisor E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1980 5/24/1993 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110793672 0 Biedler,Gary A P78 Corrections Dept P786026 DOC MINNCOR Office Srvs Supv E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108897030 0 Biedler,Gregg A P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113053248 0 Biermaier,Timothy T P78 Corrections Dept P787736 STW  Reserves E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027599517 0 Bigelbach,David J P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 7/2/1980 12/23/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00067453353 0 Bigelow,Lavone H P78 Corrections Dept P786335 FRB RN Supervisor-Linden E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1992 11/1/2006 12/10/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00113054832 0 Billett,Casey L P78 Corrections Dept P786651 LL Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102274029 0 Bingham,Peter W P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 10/12/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100736559 0 Biniek,Amy J P78 Corrections Dept P787651 SCL Employee Develop Supv Staf E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 7/1/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105906636 0 Binkley,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P786757 OPH Lieutenant-CX6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113051070 0 Binkley,Travis A P78 Corrections Dept P786323 FRB Employee Development Supv E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112732587 0 Birkel,Matthew M P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101058903 0 Birkholm,Brian R P78 Corrections Dept P787918 ML Due Process E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00035013726 0 Bisch,Rose Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786100 DOC Field Services Director E Executive 003873 Corr Interstate Dep Cmpct Admn P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 7/3/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106227297 0 Bishop,Teresa L P78 Corrections Dept P786718 OPH RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2002 6/2/2004 12/21/2004 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00027676341 0 Bissett,Michael R P78 Corrections Dept P787505 SCL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1979 3/14/1979 12/7/1994 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00054696213 0 Bjelland,Erik K P78 Corrections Dept P787144 RC Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 3/11/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00005033160 0 Bjerkeset,Blair P78 Corrections Dept P787312 SHK Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1988 10/10/1988 3/12/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106312437 0 Bjerkness,Gary D P78 Corrections Dept P787620 SCL Power Plant Chief Engineer E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106108794 0 Bjerstedt,Kristine A P78 Corrections Dept P786744 OPH Lieutenant-CX3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110300355 0 Bjorklund,Ethan C P78 Corrections Dept P787945 ML Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082942497 0 Black Elk,Wesley A P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1995 3/22/1995 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108669033 0 Black,Jeremy J P78 Corrections Dept P787910 ML Physical Plant Director E Executive 001075 Pwr Plt Chief Engineer P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 2/28/2007 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 8 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112992165 0 Black,Randy G P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00035558721 0 Blackmer,Karan J P78 Corrections Dept P786744 OPH Lieutenant-CX3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 4/14/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00059219820 0 Blackmer,Richard D P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1991 4/15/1991 12/18/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105773382 0 Blackmon,Norris P78 Corrections Dept P787547 SCL Program Director-C E Executive 003864 Chaplain P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2002 3/4/2002 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099291951 0 Blahosky,Margaret P78 Corrections Dept P786623 LL Office Services Supervisr 3 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1996 6/26/1996 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110697147 0 Blake,Jami J P78 Corrections Dept P786320 FRB Power Plant Engineer E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099792693 0 Blake,Kelley M. P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78AU CS-Field Svs-Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1997 3/31/1997 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106362828 0 Blakely,Holly Joy P78 Corrections Dept P787958 ML Industry 2 E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 2 93 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105918417 0 Blakely,Kurt M P78 Corrections Dept P787143 RC Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00073488492 0 Blakesley,Linda L P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1993 11/13/1995 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111985236 0 Blanchard Clayton,Ann L P78 Corrections Dept P786375 FRB RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111170862 0 Blaschko,Adam M P78 Corrections Dept P786943 RW Lieutenant-WC-3rd E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082826865 0 Blaschko,Jeff M P78 Corrections Dept P787316 SHK Institution Services Staff E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1995 3/22/1995 11/11/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112840200 0 Blasing,Kenneth P78 Corrections Dept P786019 DOC Director of Nursing E Executive 000228 Dentist P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2010 12/14/2010 12/14/2010 I Intermittent N14G 31 12 57.74 H Hourly 0.25 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00110641905 0 Blazek Jacobson,Kristin A P78 Corrections Dept P786005 DOC Accounting Director E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108897327 0 Bleibaum,David J P78 Corrections Dept P786758 OPH Lieutenant-CX7/Kitchen E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099545985 2 Bliven,Mark J P78 Corrections Dept P786084 DOC RA/CN Unit Director E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1996 11/12/1996 3/28/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111757734 0 Blomberg,Travis A P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 003488 Locksmith P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108798921 0 Bloom,Jeffrey P P78 Corrections Dept P787752 STW Lieutenant-MSU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099764181 0 Bloomquist,Marc Gerald P78 Corrections Dept P786103 DOC Comm Svcs Reg Dir-North E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1997 3/20/1997 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109008603 0 Bly,Christopher P P78 Corrections Dept P786723 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102265119 0 Bly,Jeffrey C P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00102623895 0 Boe Mesojedec,Jennifer A P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 000686 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+20gr P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 15A 08 11 36.12 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112991769 0 Boeckman,Kelsey D P78 Corrections Dept P787651 SCL Employee Develop Supv Staf E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00077789448 0 Boegeman,Daniel J P78 Corrections Dept P787354 SHK Lieuten-WC/Unit 2nd Watch E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1994 6/20/1994 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110814858 0 Boeke,Elizabeth J P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78OW CS-Field Svs-Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 2/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113051862 0 Boelter,John R P78 Corrections Dept P786323 FRB Employee Development Supv E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109473111 0 Boese,Lloyd H P78 Corrections Dept P787357 SHK Lieutenant-WC Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 11/30/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106111071 0 Boesen,Kalob E. P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108130374 0 Boettcher,Dawn L. P78 Corrections Dept P786929 RW Assistant Warden Operations E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2004 6/30/2004 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112590225 0 Boevers,Susan P78 Corrections Dept P786332 FRB/SHK Psychological DirStaff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2010 7/28/2010 7/28/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111522609 0 Bohm,Daryl Aaron P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78FO CS-Field Svs-Foley 1 56329 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2008 10/23/2008 10/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012119085 0 Bohm,Gerald M P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78RF CS-Field Svs-Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1976 4/5/1976 9/22/1993 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00099754578 0 Bohmert,Stephen P78 Corrections Dept P786667 LL Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1997 3/5/1997 1/23/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081200295 0 Bohn,Sherry Kay P78 Corrections Dept P786701 OPH Warden's Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1994 11/28/1994 2/8/2006 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111835944 0 Bokman,DJ Leonard P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00063212490 0 Bokman,Jean E P78 Corrections Dept P786335 FRB RN Supervisor-Linden E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1991 12/26/1991 9/7/1994 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00100902879 0 Bolduan,Brian P78 Corrections Dept P786952 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Yale E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108241749 0 Boler,Truda Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78ER CS-Field Svs-Elk River 1 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 2/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111036717 0 Bolin,William J P78 Corrections Dept P787167 RC Psychological Svs Supv E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109914948 0 Bolinger Sr,Thomas R P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112789611 0 Bollum,Carrie P P78 Corrections Dept P786323 FRB Employee Development Supv E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00099219087 0 Bond,Craig A P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 6/5/1996 1/25/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111372921 0 Bongaarts,Anthony J P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106372530 0 Bongaarts,James A. P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110528748 0 Bongaarts,Michael L P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108801099 0 Bonovsky,Nathan J P78 Corrections Dept P787541 SCL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112734171 0 Booher,Sean D P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102254526 0 Booker,Kimberley K P78 Corrections Dept P787958 ML Industry 2 E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 3/27/2006 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00049223493 0 Booker,Patricia P78 Corrections Dept P786102 DOC Comm Svs Reg Dir-South E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78MK CS-Field Svs-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1989 11/22/1989 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102901293 0 Boote,Jeremy D P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78CC CS-Field Svs-Center City 1 55012 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 2/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009835848 0 Borash,Daniel J P78 Corrections Dept P786617 LL Physical Plant Director E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1980 4/9/1980 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110761002 0 Borchardt,Billie Jean P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112992462 0 Borchardt,Samuel A P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111759417 0 Borchert,Shaun R P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101212551 2 Borgstahl,Sherill P78 Corrections Dept P786340 FRB Education Asst Director E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1998 8/18/1999 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00019290645 1 Borough,Steven P P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78IF CS-Field S-International Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1972 7/10/1972 5/15/1995 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00105074541 0 Borsch,Thomas D P78 Corrections Dept P786750 OPH Lieutenant-CX5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2001 8/25/2004 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00046459908 0 Bosch,Guy F P78 Corrections Dept P787301 SHK Warden's Staff E Executive 003145 Corr Facility Admin Dir P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105686658 0 Bosma,Susan M P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 8/27/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108692991 0 Bothma,Deanna Kay P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78GR CS-Field Svs-Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 5/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099771408 0 Bottomley,Brent L P78 Corrections Dept P787947 ML Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1997 3/26/1997 11/14/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00039524067 0 Bottomley,Debra L P78 Corrections Dept P787926 ML Captain 2 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112734369 0 Bourassa,James A P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00110930094 0 Boushee,Saddi A P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2008 1/13/2008 2/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110304117 0 Boutin,Rebecca J P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00064453851 0 Bowditch,Jean M P78 Corrections Dept P786058 DOC Transactions-CO Hiring E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1992 5/23/1997 8/23/2006 F Full-Time N7 63 13 20.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00054640377 0 Bowman,Carole J P78 Corrections Dept P786057 DOC Personnel Dir-Staffing E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1977 7/16/1990 10/23/2007 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112731300 0 Boyd,Charles E P78 Corrections Dept P786358 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00110057112 0 Boyd,Richard D P78 Corrections Dept P786319 FRB Physical Plant Director E Executive 001075 Pwr Plt Chief Engineer P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2006 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 8 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00107617257 0 Braam,Todd L P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105812586 0 Braaten,Bryan J P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 11/22/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100348974 0 Bradford,Elayne P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1997 11/24/1997 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108620127 0 Bradford,Jessica Lee P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78SJ CS-Field Svs-St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2005 3/30/2005 8/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074815488 0 Bradley,Brian D P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1994 1/4/1994 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110818818 0 Bradley,Jazlyn E P78 Corrections Dept P786086 DOC RA/CN Compliance Supervisr E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2007 11/2/2007 11/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111829806 0 Brady,Jessica J P78 Corrections Dept P786337 FRB RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 3/16/2011 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 25.23 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109211157 0 Braithwaite,Ronald E P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00079513038 0 Brandes,Kurt W P78 Corrections Dept P786507 LL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1994 9/8/1994 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108046026 0 Brandt,Anzanette K. P78 Corrections Dept P786336 FRB RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 8/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106207200 0 Brandt,Jess A. P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109593693 0 Brannick,Gary A P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00102021084 0 Brannick,Paul P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00091540053 0 Branum,Mitchell A P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 5/1/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075623526 3 Brask,Cynthia Rosanna P78 Corrections Dept P787785 STW Accounting Manager's Staff E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1994 5/27/1998 12/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020832273 0 Bratager,Stephen A P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 9/7/1994 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00038747016 0 Braulik,James E P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1982 8/30/1982 9/10/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108894159 0 Braun,Angela Marie P78 Corrections Dept P787988 WR Behavorial Health Prog Dir E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028414386 0 Braun,William M P78 Corrections Dept P786766 OPH Discipline Unit Supervisor E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1987 1/7/1987 5/17/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100483416 0 Brausen,Gwen M P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107033850 0 Bray,Christine E P78 Corrections Dept P786001 DOC Commissioner's Staff E Executive 008206 Deputy Commr Corrections P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2003 1/8/2007 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00108497565 0 Brazil,Scott F P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109831293 0 Brecher,Travis W P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111740013 0 Bredeck,William Leo P78 Corrections Dept P787620 SCL Power Plant Chief Engineer E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110525580 0 Breeden,Jeffrey J P78 Corrections Dept P787352 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st  Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109475685 0 Breitenfeldt,Karyn M P78 Corrections Dept P786369 FRB HOF Supervisor's Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 9/22/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109427472 0 Breitkreutz,Tonya M P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78AX CS-Field Svs-Alexandria 1 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 5/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101612313 0 Breivik,Steve P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1999 11/20/2002 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111094731 0 Breiwick,Jennifer M P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 1/2/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00083168613 0 Brekkestran,Judy A P78 Corrections Dept P786337 FRB RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1995 2/22/2010 9/9/2010 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00063355644 0 Brenberg,Robert A P78 Corrections Dept P786507 LL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 12/29/1999 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105752196 0 Breth,Ross M P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099913869 1 Breuer,Joann Dillavou P78 Corrections Dept P786062 DOC Reentry Unit Director E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1997 4/2/2001 1/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100758537 0 Brewer,Trevor L. P78 Corrections Dept P787125 RC Captain 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111485385 0 Breyer,Nathanial J P78 Corrections Dept P786312 FRB Accounting Supervisor E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111093048 0 Briles,Hope E P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109286595 0 Britton,Ralph H L P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112732488 0 Britz,Sara A P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107922870 0 Britzius,Jeremy K P78 Corrections Dept P786138 DOC RA/CN Assessor Supervisor E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107761797 0 Broberg-Harrison,Martha J P78 Corrections Dept P786718 OPH RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 7/17/2004 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00070940331 0 Brock,Keith L P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1993 5/5/1993 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00109934154 0 Brockway,Rusty Stephen P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110526273 0 Broge,Joseph C P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108923364 0 Brolin,Brian Scott P78 Corrections Dept P788102 Togo Corrections Supervisor E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2005 7/29/2005 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105548355 1 Bromenshenkel,Randy R P78 Corrections Dept P787617 SCL Physical Plant Director E Executive 000490 Painter P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2001 10/25/2001 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103043259 0 Brookins,Rodney P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78RD CS-Field Svs-Red Wing 1 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112219074 0 Brooks,Angela K P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112133637 0 Brooks,Charles P78 Corrections Dept P786375 FRB RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 3/25/2010 12/30/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00005579838 0 Brooks,Mark E P78 Corrections Dept P786038 DOC Lieutenant-Transportation E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1978 5/3/1978 5/19/1982 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00058895496 0 Brosh,Jack M P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78FL CS-Field Svs-Foley 2 56329 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1991 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00105913170 0 Broughten,Chris J. P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2002 6/6/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050950548 0 Broughten,Shane P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 10/20/1993 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00074877462 0 Brouhard,Rob L P78 Corrections Dept P787772 STW Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 002216 Institution Mntc Lead Worker P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1993 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110281743 0 Brown,JoAnn P78 Corrections Dept P786026 DOC MINNCOR Office Srvs Supv E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035476551 0 Brown,Karen K P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1979 7/9/1979 10/13/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00020764359 0 Brown,Kelvin T P78 Corrections Dept P787637 SCL Food Services Director E Executive 002188 Corr Chief Cook P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1987 7/8/1987 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 3 66 14 22.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00063991422 0 Brown,Maureen K P78 Corrections Dept P786005 DOC Accounting Director E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1992 3/9/1992 3/13/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102911094 0 Brown,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 5/22/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00100579743 0 Brown,Michael S K P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099334719 0 Brown,Thomas David P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 6/13/2000 6/13/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00016855344 0 Browning,Timothy F P78 Corrections Dept P787519 SCL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 6/8/1988 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00033123420 0 Brtek,Joanne P78 Corrections Dept P787704 STW A/W Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1961 1/4/1982 8/3/1988 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106267590 0 Bruber,Robert M. P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100471239 0 Brueschke,Kurt D. P78 Corrections Dept P786954 RW 1st Watch Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 9/11/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109211058 0 Bruestle,Thomas E P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102264426 0 Bruflat,Christopher M P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 10/12/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101400849 0 Bruley,Lynne M P78 Corrections Dept P786633 LL Warehse/Canteen/Mailrm/Prop E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105258186 0 Brunberg,Steven J P78 Corrections Dept P787795 STW Industry Prod Supv D E Executive 003058 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Mechanical P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112498650 0 Brune,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042059061 0 Brunkhorst,James M P78 Corrections Dept P786942 RW Lieutenant-WC-2nd E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1983 2/14/1983 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009531225 0 Brunkhorst,Julie B P78 Corrections Dept P786948 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Harvard E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107381934 0 Bruns,Darrell J P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78BJ CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 3 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time 3 66 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100926837 0 Bruns,Eric L. P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78NU CS-Field Svs-New Ulm 1 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111833073 0 Brush,Kathryn R P78 Corrections Dept P787333 SHK Corr Prog Dir-BH E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088811811 1 Bruyere,Lindsay G P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00079593426 2 Bryan,Douglas P78 Corrections Dept P786511 LL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 1/25/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00073256436 0 Bryan,Robert A P78 Corrections Dept P787752 STW Lieutenant-MSU E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 10/10/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078929532 0 Bryant,Cedric H P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 3/15/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00100392732 0 Buchanan-Strom,Sandra L P78 Corrections Dept P787982 WR Case/Transition Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109177002 0 Buckley,Aledria A P78 Corrections Dept P786062 DOC Reentry Unit Director E Executive 003147 Corr Alternative Prog Mgr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00064161900 0 Bueltel,Steven P P78 Corrections Dept P787912 ML Physical Plant Supervisor E Executive 003672 Plant Mntc Engineer Lead P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00081796473 0 Bueno,Steven L P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 9/2/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042875910 0 Buerman,Gail M P78 Corrections Dept P787660 SCL Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 4/24/1995 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00107919900 0 Buffy,Dennis J. P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112369851 0 Buhrandt,Mark W P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042961446 0 Bukowski,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00020429739 1 Bultman,Betty J P78 Corrections Dept P786317 FRB Due Process Unit Supv E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1985 5/20/1985 1/6/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00079509474 0 Bune,Brent D P78 Corrections Dept P786744 OPH Lieutenant-CX3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00059150025 0 Bune,Brian G P78 Corrections Dept P786742 OPH Lieutenant-CX2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1991 4/15/1991 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00038804337 0 Bunnell,Darby N P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109939005 0 Burbul,Deborah Ann P78 Corrections Dept P787918 ML Due Process E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112991274 0 Burch,Matthew S P78 Corrections Dept P787143 RC Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00006779025 0 Burch,Sammy H P78 Corrections Dept P787125 RC Captain 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1989 1/2/1992 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106210071 0 Burdine,Joshua A. P78 Corrections Dept P787121 RC Industry Production E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.69 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110228679 0 Burdine,Tasha L P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00045554652 0 Burgess,Paul A P78 Corrections Dept P787503 SCL A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1977 11/28/1977 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111375792 0 Burggraff,Michelle K P78 Corrections Dept P787969 ML Behavioral Health Unit E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100385307 0 Burke,Kevin J. P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78WO CS-Field Svs-Winona 2 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1997 8/27/1998 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105344613 1 Burkhartzmeyer,John A P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 002708 Special Teacher:5yrVoc Cred+30 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 7/1/2005 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00054611271 0 Burmeister Thelemann,Dayna J P78 Corrections Dept P786102 DOC Comm Svs Reg Dir-South E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78CK CS-Field Svs-Chaska 2 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100615482 0 Burns,Jason L P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 10/29/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112586166 0 Burns,Michael P P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00076429584 0 Burns,Paris L P78 Corrections Dept P786624 LL Office Services Supervisr 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1994 4/27/1994 12/14/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00105890697 0 Burt,Heather K P78 Corrections Dept P786950 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Princeton E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 2/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109006623 0 Burt,Marlene A P78 Corrections Dept P787713 STW Corr Supervisor-Atlantis E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00012416679 3 Burt,Shari L P78 Corrections Dept P786001 DOC Commissioner's Staff E Executive 008893 Dir Comm & Media Relations P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/1970 6/16/1970 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 39.24 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00102539745 0 Burt,Todd R P78 Corrections Dept P786948 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Harvard E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 1/19/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102083256 1 Burton,Kathrin A P78 Corrections Dept P787316 SHK Institution Services Staff E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1999 11/22/1999 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112988601 0 Burton,Philip L P78 Corrections Dept P787989 WR Psychologist Supv Staff E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010264023 0 Busch,Jacqueline M P78 Corrections Dept P786318 FRB Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 9/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016774263 0 Bush,Connie S P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78WO CS-Field Svs-Winona 2 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1986 7/9/1986 11/27/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108672993 0 Buss,Robert J P78 Corrections Dept P786572 LL Psychologist Supervisor-A E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2005 4/22/2005 4/22/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108672993 1 Buss,Robert J P78 Corrections Dept P787969 ML Behavioral Health Unit E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2005 4/22/2005 4/22/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00038669301 0 Bussler,Daniel C P78 Corrections Dept P787947 ML Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 3/10/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112370940 0 Buth,Jordan K P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00086053275 0 Buttenhoff,Maureen P P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1995 6/28/1995 10/23/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110034936 0 Butter,Carrie L P78 Corrections Dept P787745 STW Lieutenant-Visiting E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101197503 0 Buysse,Kim P78 Corrections Dept P786945 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Brown E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112789413 0 Bymark,Jacqueline Lee P78 Corrections Dept P787562 SCL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110414502 0 Byram,Geoffrey P P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102285216 0 Byrne,Terrence M P78 Corrections Dept P786104 DOC Comm Svs Reg Dir E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105992667 0 Cadwell,Christian W P78 Corrections Dept P787774 STW Plumber Supervisor E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031104018 0 Cady,Robert A P78 Corrections Dept P786330 FRB A/W Operations E Executive 000199 Corr Captain P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1983 3/21/1983 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00063326439 0 Cagle,Camille M P78 Corrections Dept P787926 ML Captain 2 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 9/7/1994 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109936332 0 Cahanes,Jason G P78 Corrections Dept P786741 OPH Lieutenant-CX1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00068726592 0 Cain,Lisa P78 Corrections Dept P786082 DOC Inspection & Enforcemt Dir E Executive 003102 Corr Detention Facil Insp Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1992 11/9/1992 2/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105381045 0 Cairl,Jack L P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 4/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102981186 1 Caldwell,MaryJo P78 Corrections Dept P786050 DOC Assist Commr-Support Svs E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2000 11/20/2000 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110229174 0 Callahan,Melissa A P78 Corrections Dept P786045 DOC Education Director E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101219481 0 Calverly,Curt R P78 Corrections Dept P787911 ML Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000444 Mason P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1998 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102449655 0 Campana,Kristin Sue P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100764873 0 Campbell,Bruce A. P78 Corrections Dept P787729 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 1/8/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106200468 0 Campbell,Catherine P78 Corrections Dept P786101 DOC Field Svs Admin Mgmt Dir E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106200468 1 Campbell,Catherine P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78SP CS-Field Svs-St Paul 55114-1603 L Limited U Unclassified 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 10/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109594287 0 Campbell,David J P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111633786 0 Campbell,Jessica F P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009302436 0 Campbell,Teresa A P78 Corrections Dept P786058 DOC Transactions-CO Hiring E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1974 11/22/1974 5/14/1997 F Full-Time N7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00112732191 0 Campbell,Terrie M P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110750112 0 Canfield,Brian K P78 Corrections Dept P787771 STW Electronic Maintenance Sup E Executive 000266 Electrician P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111373713 0 Cannon,Walter L P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082324440 0 Cantwell,Karen P78 Corrections Dept P787168 RC Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1995 2/2/1995 12/1/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102911490 0 Cap,Richard G. P78 Corrections Dept P786354 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 5/22/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099334917 0 Capocasa,William Joseph P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111035529 0 Cardinal,David C P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 10/16/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109399653 0 Cardinal,Mark Erling P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 10/19/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106937028 0 Cardinal,Robert A P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2003 4/23/2003 12/4/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105917229 0 Carlson,Al A P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00109934451 0 Carlson,Cindy J P78 Corrections Dept P787617 SCL Physical Plant Director E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
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00103037319 0 Carlson,Cynthia  M P78 Corrections Dept P787141 RC Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00012953457 0 Carlson,Dale L P78 Corrections Dept P787618 SCL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000146 Carpenter P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1988 10/10/1988 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102620331 0 Carlson,Deborah Joleen P78 Corrections Dept P786717 OPH RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099335016 0 Carlson,Dustin Aloysius P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031395375 0 Carlson,Jeffrey A P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1984 1/23/1984 12/13/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034775334 0 Carlson,Jill P78 Corrections Dept P786065 DOC Deputy Commr-Community Svs E Executive 002873 Corr Field Serv Dir P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1983 12/5/1983 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109286496 0 Carlson,John A P78 Corrections Dept P787618 SCL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 7 70 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111280554 0 Carlson,John E P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100295811 0 Carlson,Julie A P78 Corrections Dept P787357 SHK Lieutenant-WC Relief E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 6/4/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050734332 0 Carlson,Kari L P78 Corrections Dept P786660 LL Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1990 2/14/1990 4/22/1993 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00051094494 0 Carlson,Kenneth A P78 Corrections Dept P786713 OPH Program Dir-BehaviorHealth E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 8/7/2000 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 39.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008264124 0 Carlson,Marlene P78 Corrections Dept P786628 LL Discipline Unit Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1978 8/14/1978 9/5/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111282336 0 Carlson,Meghan C P78 Corrections Dept P787353 SHK Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102016530 0 Carlson,Rachel M. P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00073227330 0 Carlson,Rebecca L P78 Corrections Dept P786336 FRB RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013002957 2 Carlson,Terry Jean P78 Corrections Dept P786002 DOC Deputy Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 008316 Asst Commr Corr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/1983 6/16/1983 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099289773 0 Carmichael,Jeannette P78 Corrections Dept P787166 RC RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1996 6/27/1996 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109124136 0 Carner,Chad S P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00057116367 0 Caron,Christopher W P78 Corrections Dept P786322 FRB Electronic Tech Supervisor E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1990 11/19/1990 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00099793980 0 Caron,Gregory J. P78 Corrections Dept P787341 SHK Industry Director's Staff E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1997 3/26/1997 10/23/2007 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00081114858 0 Caron,Jeffrey L P78 Corrections Dept P786337 FRB RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1994 6/29/2005 1/24/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00055841346 0 Carr,Roger S P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 4/26/2000 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109118988 0 Carroll,Charles J P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110369853 0 Carroll,Kassandra L P78 Corrections Dept P786333 FRB Treatment Director E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110369853 1 Carroll,Kassandra L P78 Corrections Dept P786327 FRB CPD-Chemical Dependency E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110529342 0 Carroll,Todd A P78 Corrections Dept P787144 RC Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107921583 0 Carroll,Whitney A P78 Corrections Dept P787548 SCL Program Director-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110226006 0 Carter,Bryan A P78 Corrections Dept P786511 LL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102533508 0 Carter,Cory A P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 1/19/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00031111047 0 Carter,Jaclyn R. P78 Corrections Dept P786330 FRB A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1978 7/5/1978 9/23/1997 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113054535 0 Carter,Martha P78 Corrections Dept P786634 LL Psychologist Supervisor-B E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 L Limited U Unclassified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102020391 0 Cartwright III,Edward P78 Corrections Dept P787350 SHK Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099030789 0 Carufel,Jenny P78 Corrections Dept P787741 STW Prog Dir-A Halls/Seg E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1995 11/21/1995 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100946241 1 Carver,Judy P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 9/3/2002 I Intermittent 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100946241 2 Carver,Judy P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 000308 Library Technician P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 7/22/2009 P Part-Time 7 61 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical Yes
00102962376 0 Casarez,Cynthia P78 Corrections Dept P786713 OPH Program Dir-BehaviorHealth E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2000 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106936434 0 Case,James A P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2003 4/23/2003 12/4/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00042445854 0 Case,Janie A P78 Corrections Dept P787655 SCL Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1973 9/11/1973 4/16/2008 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 25.64 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00109710909 0 Case,Todd W P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 4/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103003956 0 Casper,Melissa J. P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111178980 0 Casper,Thomas R P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2008 5/30/2008 5/30/2008 I Intermittent 15A 09 11 33.87 H Hourly 0.1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00009298872 0 Caspers,Lori P78 Corrections Dept P786003 DOC Chief Financial Officer E Executive 002691 Financial Mgt Director P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 8/22/1984 9/4/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 45.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00071002206 0 Casperson,Kenneth C P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1993 5/5/1993 10/19/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00023217183 0 Cassidy,Joyce P78 Corrections Dept P787350 SHK Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1985 12/6/1985 11/8/1996 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020403999 0 Caswell,Thomas D P78 Corrections Dept P786321 FRB Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1977 11/21/1977 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 2 92 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00020403999 1 Caswell,Thomas D P78 Corrections Dept P786319 FRB Physical Plant Director E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 11/21/1977 11/21/1977 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111836043 0 Cates Parkanyi,Rachael A P78 Corrections Dept P786381 FRB Lieutenant-Visiting Segreg E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107516871 0 Cavanaugh,Adam Charles P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002384 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+10gr P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 15A 07 11 35.24 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00100806651 3 Cekalla,Arnie J P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1998 10/6/2004 5/17/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102540636 0 Celt,Courtney E P78 Corrections Dept P786910 RW Physical Plant Director E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2000 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102058110 0 Cervantes,Jesus H. P78 Corrections Dept P787146 RC Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00080340282 0 Cervenka,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 6/4/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100619145 1 Chabot,David M. P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110328867 0 Chamberlain,Amy M P78 Corrections Dept P786092 DOC Planning & Performance E Executive 002104 Clerk Typist 4 Supervisor P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 16E 07 10 25.99 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101942082 0 Chandler,Brenda P78 Corrections Dept P786025 DOC MINNCOR CEO E Executive 003375 Admin Mgmt Services Dir P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1999 9/13/1999 11/5/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.75 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109006128 0 Chapman,Jonathan Paul P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 000428 Library/Info Res Serv Spec P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078064074 0 Chapman,Wayne P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00109208484 0 Chappuis,Jon P P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106371837 0 Chard,Jacquelyn A. P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102343131 0 Chard,Jason Matthew P78 Corrections Dept P787123 RC Investigations Stf-Intellig E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.61 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112819806 0 Chelin-Anderson,Anne Marie P78 Corrections Dept P788107 Togo Institution EducationSupv E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/2010 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 28.32 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00101567367 0 Cheney,Janelle M P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1999 8/17/2007 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112221846 0 Cherne,Jeremy A P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107761896 0 Chernyy,Leonid A P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 8/24/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00064181997 0 Childers,Todd R P78 Corrections Dept P786633 LL Warehse/Canteen/Mailrm/Prop E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 11/30/1994 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00013424994 0 Chinander,Kathy A P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1983 12/15/1983 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103002471 0 Chirhart,Nicholas E P78 Corrections Dept P787523 SCL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 7/17/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105282837 0 Chlebeck,Dennis M P78 Corrections Dept P787711 STW Resid Svs Mgr-Psych Staff E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 11/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111757833 0 Chmelik,Johnathan A P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106368372 0 Cho,Bum S. P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108666558 0 Cho,Tiffany A P78 Corrections Dept P786318 FRB Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00080421660 0 Christensen Jr,David C P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 6/23/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00028496556 2 Christensen,Dennis S P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1989 11/17/1997 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111279366 0 Christensen,Jerry W P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00023404491 0 Christian,David B P78 Corrections Dept P787540 SCL Program Director-B E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110303226 0 Christian,Shane C P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00080479872 0 Christianson,Chad M P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78AX CS-Field Svs-Alexandria 1 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1994 10/24/1994 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102452229 0 Christie,Robert T P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100434213 1 Christofferson,Chad W P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78GR CS-Field Svs-Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 8/5/1998 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109608147 0 Christopherson,Alaina J P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78GR CS-Field Svs-Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2006 6/7/2006 1/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100765368 0 Chronakos,Athanasios P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099217305 0 Chrusciel,Mark L. P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 6/5/1996 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00064041714 0 Church,James C P78 Corrections Dept P787310 SHK A/W Administration E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 5/3/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00062783424 0 Ciak,Robert Joseph P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1991 11/25/1991 8/12/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107617950 0 Cichoski,Scott J P78 Corrections Dept P787745 STW Lieutenant-Visiting E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00020319354 0 Cisar,Kristi L P78 Corrections Dept P787905 ML Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 10/15/1997 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00079558875 0 Cisar,Scott R P78 Corrections Dept P787926 ML Captain 2 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00071725995 0 Cisewski,Mark J P78 Corrections Dept P787567 SCL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1993 6/7/1993 6/7/1993 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100791009 0 Clardy,Crystal P78 Corrections Dept P786729 OPH Lieut-Trans/Intake/Master E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1998 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111834558 0 Clark,Angela Jean P78 Corrections Dept P787942 ML Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109003257 0 Clark,Jerry Dewayne P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00044650386 0 Clark,Mark L P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1986 3/5/1986 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112822875 0 Clark,Valerie P78 Corrections Dept P786097 DOC Research Director E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105810408 0 Classen,Brian G. P78 Corrections Dept P786523 LL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 11/22/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00012701898 0 Cleland,Timothy P78 Corrections Dept P786758 OPH Lieutenant-CX7/Kitchen E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107512911 0 Clemas,Steven W P78 Corrections Dept P786792 OPH Industry Production Supv E Executive 003061 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Trnsp&Ware P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100790910 0 Clement,Peter E P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78BR CS-Field Svs-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 6/5/1998 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016548147 0 Clifford,Kim J P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 9/7/1994 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00038050353 0 Close,Dwight P78 Corrections Dept P786084 DOC RA/CN Unit Director E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1976 6/23/1976 9/2/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00102038607 0 Close,Scott P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112194819 1 Closmore,Tonette P78 Corrections Dept P786780 OPH Employee Devel Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 R Trainee N Non-Status 12/14/2009 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112194819 0 Closmore,Tonette A P78 Corrections Dept P786741 OPH Lieutenant-CX1 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075750741 0 Clough,Chad L P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1994 3/14/1994 12/22/1999 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00073739259 0 Clough,Kimberly J P78 Corrections Dept P787959 ML Industry 3 E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1993 10/13/1993 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108041670 0 Cloutier,Todd P P78 Corrections Dept P786745 OPH Lieutenant-CX4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102901689 0 Clover,Michael L P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 5/22/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00080384535 0 Clower,Thomas J P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 6/4/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105389757 0 Cocchiarella,Mitchell J. P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 9/14/2002 9/14/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102690126 0 Cochran,Jeanna M P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78CC CS-Field Svs-Center City 1 55012 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2000 8/10/2000 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110923857 0 Coffey Jr,James B P78 Corrections Dept P786728 OPH Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101185623 0 Coil,Duane L P78 Corrections Dept P787910 ML Physical Plant Director E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1998 10/26/1998 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00078234453 0 Coil,Sean T P78 Corrections Dept P787906 ML Support Services E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 2/8/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111371535 0 Colbeth,Kevin P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111057309 0 Cole,Amy E P78 Corrections Dept P786623 LL Office Services Supervisr 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/2008 3/25/2008 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112757238 0 Cole,Charles A P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78BJ CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 3 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101736261 0 Cole,Cheryl A P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00078614217 0 Cole,Debra E P78 Corrections Dept P786623 LL Office Services Supervisr 3 E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1994 7/27/1994 6/27/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00060931827 0 Cole,George E P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78CB CS-Field Svs-Cambridge 2 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1991 6/28/1991 6/28/1991 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00009920394 0 Cole,Kevin N P78 Corrections Dept P787315 SHK Building Maintenance Forem E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1987 5/27/1987 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020881674 0 Cole,Melanie A P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78FF CS-Field Svs-Fergus Falls 1 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 11/30/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053559000 1 Cole,Nathaniel P78 Corrections Dept P786012 DOC Investigatn Supv-Law Enfmt E Executive 003788 Fugitive Specialist P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 4/18/2005 F Full-Time 1BB 21 8 35.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110922768 0 Cole,Tammy L P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109260954 0 Coleman,Roderick E P78 Corrections Dept P787335 SHK Corr Prog Dir-CD E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111173040 0 Colleran,Mary T P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099293931 0 Collett,Daniel P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1996 2/25/2009 2/25/2009 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110113047 0 Collette,Warner H P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00013009095 0 Collier,Roxane R P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1987 8/5/1987 6/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110035926 0 Collins,Brian C P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78MA CS-Field Svs-Mora 55051 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107805951 0 Collins,DeEtte R P78 Corrections Dept P787334 SHK Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2004 2/9/2004 2/9/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079615602 0 Collins,Terrence P78 Corrections Dept P786618 LL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016879302 0 Comeau,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P786618 LL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1984 8/7/1996 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099047817 0 Companion-Kearns,Denise C. P78 Corrections Dept P787719 STW Health Services Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1996 1/4/1996 1/4/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046318536 0 Conito,Kim F P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1983 2/2/1983 3/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00077241879 0 Conlon,Amy B P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MI CS-Field Services-Milaca 56353 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060095574 0 Connell,Cindy P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1991 6/5/1991 7/7/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111707541 0 Connolly,Brad J P78 Corrections Dept P786354 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110590524 0 Connolly,Nickea C P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 7/30/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 27.29 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111832281 0 Connors,Eileen Lowry P78 Corrections Dept P786105 DOC Field Svs Supv-ICWC E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78LN CS-Field Svs-Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 3 66 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108159480 0 Connors,Lisa J P78 Corrections Dept P786358 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00028146789 0 Conroy,David M P78 Corrections Dept P787765 STW Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1987 5/11/1987 1/20/1988 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111632301 0 Considine,Kourtney E P78 Corrections Dept P787353 SHK Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027277074 0 Conway,Deborah A P78 Corrections Dept P786004 DOC Financial Svs Director E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1973 9/24/1973 5/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109702197 0 Conway,Timothy J P78 Corrections Dept P786320 FRB Power Plant Engineer E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00104994648 0 Cook Jr,Steven D P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102049101 0 Cook,James P P78 Corrections Dept P787112 RC Electronic Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1999 11/3/1999 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112875840 0 Cook,Michael A P78 Corrections Dept P786358 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099618255 0 Cook,Patricia C P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78GL CS-Field Svs-Glencoe 1 55336 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1996 12/19/1996 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00048095883 0 Cook,Steven D P78 Corrections Dept P787906 ML Support Services E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1984 12/10/1984 12/29/1993 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00103001976 0 Cool,Deborah P78 Corrections Dept P788104 Togo Chief Cook E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 2/22/2007 2/22/2007 I Intermittent 3 62 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service Yes
00109937223 0 Cooley,Daniel J P78 Corrections Dept P787143 RC Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102099195 0 Coolidge,Bonita P78 Corrections Dept P786563 LL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1999 12/1/1999 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109398465 0 Coolidge,Jennifer Lynne P78 Corrections Dept P787167 RC Psychological Svs Supv E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099224532 0 Coolidge,Van W P78 Corrections Dept P787116 RC Program Dir 2 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1996 5/29/1996 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00071340093 0 Coombes,Jerome C P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1993 5/24/1993 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112583394 0 Cooney,Jacob P P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102356001 0 Corbo,Melissa S P78 Corrections Dept P787780 STW Employee Devel Supv Staff E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099485001 1 Corbo,Scott Louis P78 Corrections Dept P786094 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Tech Support E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1996 10/17/1996 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113054931 0 Corey,DeWayne A P78 Corrections Dept P786651 LL Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110334312 0 Cornell,Angela R P78 Corrections Dept P786332 FRB/SHK Psychological DirStaff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110334312 1 Cornell,Angela R P78 Corrections Dept P786026 DOC MINNCOR Office Srvs Supv E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109285506 0 Cornell,Kelly Christine P78 Corrections Dept P787167 RC Psychological Svs Supv E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099712998 0 Cornell,Mark P78 Corrections Dept P786946 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Dayton E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 12/27/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108336987 0 Corrado,Anthony L P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00008182746 0 Corrigan,Dale S P78 Corrections Dept P787548 SCL Program Director-D E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1984 8/15/1984 12/23/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100191960 0 Cortes,Reinaldo T. P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1997 9/10/1997 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110301246 0 Corwin,Miranda L P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00023845041 0 Corwin,Roberta K P78 Corrections Dept P787111 RC Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1986 4/23/1990 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111864753 0 Costanzo,Susan J P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016711398 0 Costello,Michael E P78 Corrections Dept P786722 OPH Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1983 2/17/1983 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00073509579 0 Cotyk Jr,Charles P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78WN CS-Field Svs-Winona 1 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1993 9/30/1993 9/30/1993 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110299464 0 Coulter,Robert L P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78SA CS-Field Svs-Shakopee 2 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 3 66 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00027771480 0 Countryman,John C P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 11/27/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063266445 0 Courteau,Susan B P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00016583391 0 Courteau,William A P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1989 1/9/1989 11/17/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108504495 0 Courtney,Patrick C P78 Corrections Dept P786066 DOC Policy & Legal ServicesDir E Executive 003147 Corr Alternative Prog Mgr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2005 1/20/2005 1/20/2005 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00053642754 0 Cowan,Susan M P78 Corrections Dept P786325 FRB Facility Info Center Supv E Executive 003048 Facility Info Center Supv P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1990 6/1/1990 6/1/1990 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101386494 0 Cox,Barbara H P78 Corrections Dept P786001 DOC Commissioner's Staff E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/1999 2/1/1999 5/8/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.64 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00029941065 0 Cox,Harmon L P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1982 8/9/1982 1/3/1990 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00108592605 0 Cox,Jenna R P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101191761 0 Cox,Lisa M P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109289565 0 Coyour,Katie R P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78MI CS-Field Services-Milaca 56353 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 10/30/2009 10/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102028707 0 Coyour,Michael E P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100483911 0 Craft,Keith A P78 Corrections Dept P787548 SCL Program Director-D E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050115285 0 Craig,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P786745 OPH Lieutenant-CX4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 5/6/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050090634 0 Crain,Timothy J P78 Corrections Dept P786943 RW Lieutenant-WC-3rd E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1990 1/20/2004 1/20/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110303127 0 Cran,Ryan C P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105903864 0 Crawford,Raymond E P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00054165573 0 Crawford,Richard W P78 Corrections Dept P786001 DOC Commissioner's Staff E Executive 008206 Deputy Commr Corrections P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2001 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112221945 0 Crego,Michael P P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109247094 0 Cressy,Kathryn Pauline P78 Corrections Dept P788101 Togo Superintendent's Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100689534 0 Crider,Ryan J. P78 Corrections Dept P786517 LL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 12/1/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105994152 3 Cripe,Cale C P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2002 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 P Part-Time 15A 02 10 20.5 H Hourly 0.5 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00004562811 2 Crist,David R P78 Corrections Dept P786001 DOC Commissioner's Staff E Executive 008206 Deputy Commr Corrections P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/1979 1/22/1979 5/19/2009 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00064153782 0 Crist,Jeffrey B P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1992 3/13/1992 6/21/2000 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109709028 0 Criswell,Blythe E P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105928812 0 Crittenden,Joe D. P78 Corrections Dept P786509 LL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 7/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00099219285 0 Crittenden,Shannon P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 6/5/1996 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111174525 0 Crocker,Tameaka A P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050856894 0 Cromer,John H P78 Corrections Dept P786314 FRB Warehouse Supervisor E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 10/10/1990 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113057505 0 Cronin,Kristine L P78 Corrections Dept P787114 RC Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00078156045 0 Cronin,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 3/11/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00039520701 0 Cronk,Debra C P78 Corrections Dept P786729 OPH Lieut-Trans/Intake/Master E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1988 11/28/1988 7/5/1989 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112644774 0 Crooks,Eleasah K P78 Corrections Dept P786018 DOC Mental Health Svs Director E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112170168 0 Cross,Paul L P78 Corrections Dept P786345 FRB Production Supv-Laundry E Executive 003062 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Assem P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2009 11/19/2009 11/19/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102011580 0 Croucher,Gregory A P78 Corrections Dept P786082 DOC Inspection & Enforcemt Dir E Executive 003102 Corr Detention Facil Insp Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 11/16/2005 1/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111221154 0 Crowe,Elaine H P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00035066691 0 Crowley,Kevin J P78 Corrections Dept P787959 ML Industry 3 E Executive 003287 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Sales & Ser P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1982 12/15/1982 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 2 95 6 27.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00038568717 0 Crown,Ronald J P78 Corrections Dept P787988 WR Behavorial Health Prog Dir E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1980 8/24/1994 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099384714 1 Crump,Steven P P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1999 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.03 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111485484 0 Cruz,Samantha R P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099042570 0 Culliver,Lance P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78SP CS-Field Svs-St Paul 55114-1603 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108342729 0 Culver,Rachel Lee P78 Corrections Dept P786742 OPH Lieutenant-CX2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/17/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112178880 0 Culver,Shannon T P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107558451 0 Cummings,Joseph Emil P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78DL CS-Field Svs-Detroit Lakes 2 56502 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2003 9/3/2003 4/7/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111035628 0 Cummings,Robert A P78 Corrections Dept P787934 ML Unit Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 10/16/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00060053994 1 Cundiff,Gretchen P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1991 3/5/1997 7/29/2004 P Part-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106204725 0 Cunningham,Arthrea S P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027568629 2 Cunningham,Laurie A P78 Corrections Dept P787932 ML Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1977 2/23/1977 1/8/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00073747179 0 Currie,Scott M P78 Corrections Dept P787934 ML Unit Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1993 10/18/1993 6/1/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00074470275 0 Currie,Susann M P78 Corrections Dept P787984 WR Security E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1993 11/26/1993 7/27/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00046274382 0 Cushing,Donna P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1986 7/29/1986 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00016230159 0 Cyr,Donald J P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1989 6/21/1989 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00028364886 0 Cyr,Edward J P78 Corrections Dept P786940 RW Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1986 12/18/1986 12/16/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106394508 0 Daba,Messeret F P78 Corrections Dept P786562 LL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00067378311 0 Dahl,Brian K P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110760309 0 Dahl,DuWayne D P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00062838963 0 Dahl,Theodore N P78 Corrections Dept P787144 RC Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1991 11/25/1991 6/19/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108549540 0 Dahlen,Louis C P78 Corrections Dept P787932 ML Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2005 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101952675 0 Dahlen,Martin W P78 Corrections Dept P786350 FRB Captain-Security E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108801000 0 Dahlen,Shawn G P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00015462117 0 Dahl-Tabor,Joyce P78 Corrections Dept P787918 ML Due Process E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1986 7/7/1986 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107694180 0 Dahnke,Kristine M P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00028005615 0 Daigle,Kenneth A P78 Corrections Dept P786772 OPH Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1985 1/23/1985 1/5/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112148982 0 Daigle,Nicole M P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108416583 0 Dalbec,Lee Michael P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 7/12/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099738144 0 Dalby,Wesley P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1997 3/10/1997 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111831885 0 Dalton,Kellee R P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 11/22/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00081014175 0 Damiani,Steven R P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1994 11/21/1994 6/28/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109938906 0 Danelski,Scott Steven P78 Corrections Dept P787959 ML Industry 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.69 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109003950 0 Danger,Timothy S P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105606072 0 Daniels,Bradley E. P78 Corrections Dept P786511 LL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2001 11/28/2001 7/9/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102084741 0 Danielson,Lonnie David P78 Corrections Dept P786617 LL Physical Plant Director E Executive 001959 Electronic Maintenance Supv P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1999 11/22/1999 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105642108 0 Danielson,Pamela J P78 Corrections Dept P787965 ML RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108892476 0 Danks,Elana M P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 3/17/2011 3/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078140898 0 Dansky,Jeffrey C P78 Corrections Dept P786803 OPH Investigations Stf-Law Enf E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 9/15/2005 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107894160 0 Daoust,Edward R P78 Corrections Dept P787912 ML Physical Plant Supervisor E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00075794004 0 Darling,Andrew P78 Corrections Dept P787102 RC A/W Administration E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1994 3/14/1994 12/4/2003 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099342441 0 Darrow,Kirk Warren P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 3/26/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101491929 0 Darsie,Kathy Jo P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 11/27/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110030976 0 Darvehn,George P78 Corrections Dept P786757 OPH Lieutenant-CX6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00016484490 0 David,Tammy S P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1979 11/26/1979 7/14/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00054539001 0 David,Tracy S P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 3/13/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00041897394 0 Davids,Amy A P78 Corrections Dept P786081 DOC Interstate Dep Compact Adm E Executive 002136 Corr Program & Policy Monitor P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1983 12/7/1983 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110369457 0 Davidsavor,Alyce M P78 Corrections Dept P787107 RC Records Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110369457 1 Davidsavor,Alyce M P78 Corrections Dept P787106 RC Support Services E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100471338 0 Davis Sr,Timothy P78 Corrections Dept P786946 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Dayton E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101352141 0 Davis,Charity N. P78 Corrections Dept P786324 FRB Training Manager E Executive 002406 Employee Devel Spec 3 Supv P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 2/9/2002 4/27/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111922668 0 Davis,Deborah K P78 Corrections Dept P786335 FRB RN Supervisor-Linden E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105468066 0 Davis,Gary L P78 Corrections Dept P787795 STW Industry Prod Supv D E Executive 003058 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Mechanical P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008401833 0 Davis,Lynda D P78 Corrections Dept P786017 DOC Health Services Director E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1988 2/12/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00064753227 0 Davis,Nathaniel P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 12/30/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099678447 0 Davis,Peter T P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100587168 0 Davis,Trevor C. P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112497660 0 Davison,Jane E P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111373812 0 Dawson,Louis H P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111175911 0 Dawson,Michael D P78 Corrections Dept P786509 LL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111706353 0 DeAdder,Craig Deverett P78 Corrections Dept P787141 RC Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105644088 0 DeBaere,Eve K P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78M1 CS-Field Svs-Marshall 2 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106393815 0 DeBlieck,Todd P78 Corrections Dept P786631 LL Electrical Maintenance Supv E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 3/17/2009 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109125819 0 Dechene,Nicholas P P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107919702 0 Decker,Robert L. P78 Corrections Dept P787146 RC Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106228089 0 DeCosse,Tabitha M P78 Corrections Dept P787562 SCL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024503688 1 DeCoux,Rhonda R P78 Corrections Dept P786310 FRB A/W Administration E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 9/15/1999 4/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109707939 0 Defibaugh,Jason J P78 Corrections Dept P787932 ML Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102021282 0 Defibaugh,John P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111370941 0 Defiel Jr,Ricardo J P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111370941 1 Defiel Jr,Ricardo J P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109590228 0 Defiel,Katie M P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 4/25/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00109590228 1 Defiel,Katie M P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 4/25/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106008804 0 DeGidio,Ronald Joseph P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 7/12/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009753579 0 Degrood,Gail P78 Corrections Dept P786330 FRB A/W Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1986 11/18/1986 7/9/2008 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105686361 0 DeGroot,Leo J. P78 Corrections Dept P786354 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 8/27/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110549637 0 DeHaven,Carol D P78 Corrections Dept P786915 RW RN Supervisors Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2007 4/16/2008 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00005136516 0 Delaney,William A P78 Corrections Dept P786723 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1987 5/11/1987 1/20/1988 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111192246 0 Delzer,Mary K P78 Corrections Dept P786320 FRB Power Plant Engineer E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00064629477 0 DeMarre,Duane R P78 Corrections Dept P786618 LL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1992 4/20/1992 12/20/1995 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112992264 0 DeMarre,Jessica A P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107918712 0 DeMars,Justin D. P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082452447 0 Demenge,Joan L P78 Corrections Dept P787659 SCL Accounting Manager's Staff E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 5/29/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075788559 0 Demmings,Zlonz P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1994 3/14/1994 11/16/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00057024495 0 Denninger,Jacqueline K P78 Corrections Dept P786318 FRB Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1990 1/26/1994 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100192158 0 DeNuccio,Damian J. P78 Corrections Dept P787751 STW Lieutenant-B West E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1997 9/10/1997 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042167664 0 Deppa,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1984 1/4/1984 7/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111559041 0 DeRaad,Derek M P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00112489146 0 DeRaad,Drew M P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111706452 0 Derby,Erik Benjamin P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105381144 0 DeRider,Cheryl A P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 4/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00109545282 0 Derosier,Andrea M P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102029103 0 Derosier,Stephen J. P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00080462250 0 Derrick,Judy M P78 Corrections Dept P787787 STW Accounting Supv Principal E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 2/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107725167 0 Deschene,Amanda Jennifer P78 Corrections Dept P788102 Togo Corrections Supervisor E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 6/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100899117 2 Dessellier,Louis J P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002385 Special Teacher:5yr Voc Cred P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 5/11/2009 F Full-Time 15A 03 10 27.42 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111831093 0 Deuschle,Marilyn P78 Corrections Dept P787637 SCL Food Services Director E Executive 002188 Corr Chief Cook P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 3 66 14 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110300454 0 Deutsch,Ross T R P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111829707 0 Deveny-Leggitt,John A P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112879008 0 Devine-Jelinski,Steven M P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109008306 0 Dewar,Jeremy M P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00008995140 0 Deyo,Diane P P78 Corrections Dept P786066 DOC Policy & Legal ServicesDir E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1972 1/12/1972 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113081463 0 Dibble,Mark P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 3 66 12 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107903169 0 Dickenson,Janine L P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2004 5/28/2008 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 26.25 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00017200557 0 Dickey,Jon G P78 Corrections Dept P786341 FRB Industry Director's Staff E Executive 003053 Corr Ind Prod Supv P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1982 11/1/1982 4/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112772385 0 Dickson,Arthur D P78 Corrections Dept P787800 STW Safety Administrator E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105073749 0 Diekman,Troy C P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78OW CS-Field Svs-Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2001 8/16/2004 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105515289 0 Diercks,Rebecca L P78 Corrections Dept P786340 FRB Education Asst Director E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2001 5/13/2009 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111093147 0 Diers,Cheralynn J P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099647262 0 Dietman,William N P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002708 Special Teacher:5yrVoc Cred+30 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1997 1/8/1997 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00019354995 0 Dilley,Julie E P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1977 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099696465 0 Dillon,James P78 Corrections Dept P786586 LL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111176109 0 Dillow,Nickolas T P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109191852 0 Dingmann,Daniel J P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075736485 0 Dinneen,Laurel P78 Corrections Dept P786505 LL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1994 3/14/1994 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00001837836 0 Dintino,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P786523 LL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1980 3/12/1980 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00069005673 0 Dirkes,Michael P P78 Corrections Dept P787505 SCL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1992 11/30/1992 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102791898 0 Disterhaupt,Jared Joseph P78 Corrections Dept P787771 STW Electronic Maintenance Sup E Executive 002108 Electrician Lead P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 6/16/2003 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 2 96 6 27.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112222143 0 Ditmarson,Douglas K P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105787539 0 Dittmer,Mavis G P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2002 11/14/2007 9/26/2002 I Intermittent 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109206009 0 Dively,Charles B P78 Corrections Dept P786050 DOC Assist Commr-Support Svs E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 12/28/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.15 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110227689 0 Dixon,Scott K P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00003875850 0 Doane,Donald J P78 Corrections Dept P786758 OPH Lieutenant-CX7/Kitchen E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 10/1/2001 10/1/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113055030 0 Doblar,Benjamin D P78 Corrections Dept P786651 LL Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099030690 0 Dobmeier,Korey D P78 Corrections Dept P787354 SHK Lieuten-WC/Unit 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1995 11/21/1995 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027115605 0 Doboszenski,Debra L P78 Corrections Dept P787952 ML Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1979 2/21/1979 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112989987 0 Docken,Colleen A P78 Corrections Dept P787166 RC RN Supervisor E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00004410747 0 Dodge,Chris L P78 Corrections Dept P786050 DOC Assist Commr-Support Svs E Executive 002695 Agency Chief Financial Officer P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1982 11/8/1982 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 48.81 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112808619 0 Dodge,Christopher Lewis P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111832776 0 Dodge,Matthew G P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100099494 0 Doeden,Jamison A P78 Corrections Dept P786350 FRB Captain-Security E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1997 8/6/1997 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111282534 0 Doherty,Brian T P78 Corrections Dept P787356 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110113542 0 Dolney,Kelsie L P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78WM CS-Field Svs-Windom 2 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 6/15/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108664677 0 Domagalski,Abby L P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 12/1/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00019876032 0 Dombrovski,James P78 Corrections Dept P787772 STW Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 002216 Institution Mntc Lead Worker P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1980 2/27/1980 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00070236639 1 Dombrovski,Mary P P78 Corrections Dept P786104 DOC Comm Svs Reg Dir E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1993 3/22/1993 12/17/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00074545416 0 Domino,Karen P78 Corrections Dept P786660 LL Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1993 12/13/1993 8/8/2002 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00078087141 0 Domras,Michele P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113057703 0 Donahue,Kelly J P78 Corrections Dept P787114 RC Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00080615799 0 Donaldson,James S P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1994 10/8/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00034116588 0 Donnay,William B P78 Corrections Dept P786065 DOC Deputy Commr-Community Svs E Executive 003812 Corr Dir Admin Programs P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00059829759 5 Dooley,Rebecca A P78 Corrections Dept P786035 DOC Assist Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 008732 Chief Exec Officer-Corr Facilt P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/3/1991 6/3/1991 1/5/2010 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 48.18 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00015828615 0 Doom,Andrew E P78 Corrections Dept P786100 DOC Field Services Director E Executive 000492 Corr Community Svcs Reg Di P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1971 2/8/1971 12/15/2001 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099076725 0 Dorff,Valerie P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1996 2/7/1996 4/24/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067771242 0 Dorfner,Susan M P78 Corrections Dept P787906 ML Support Services E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 8/25/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110025630 0 Dorry,Katrina A P78 Corrections Dept P787355 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00077306427 0 Dotson,Kevin P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 1/11/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112987809 0 Doty,Judy H P78 Corrections Dept P787373 SHK Corr Officer Trainees E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 R Trainee N Non-Status 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100483614 0 Douglas,Bruce P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00013620321 0 Douglas,Emily J P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MK CS-Field Svs-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029993139 0 Downey,Michael P78 Corrections Dept P786102 DOC Comm Svs Reg Dir-South E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78AL CS-Field Svs-Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1986 11/24/1986 12/15/1993 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00107937720 0 Downing,Patrick Michael P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00024491610 0 Dragicevich,Michael P78 Corrections Dept P787984 WR Security E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 8/11/1993 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00056018853 0 Dragicevich,Pamela S P78 Corrections Dept P787963 ML Program Coordinator E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 5/20/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102272247 0 Drahota,Jessica L P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 6/6/2001 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112584780 0 Drake,Derek J P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110794662 0 Drake,Thomas W P78 Corrections Dept P787773 STW Power Plant Engineer E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00108591516 0 Drevlow,Nathaniel M P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105913566 0 Drewitz,Paul W. P78 Corrections Dept P787370 SHK Prog Dir-Units/Case Mgmt E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109607850 0 Drilling,Benjamin Joseph P78 Corrections Dept P787663 SCL Safety Administrator E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2006 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110430045 0 Drilling,Jill Corrine P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110552112 0 Driskell,Katherine L P78 Corrections Dept P786331 FRB CPD - Behavorial Health E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023375286 0 Drobac,Thomas D P78 Corrections Dept P786104 DOC Comm Svs Reg Dir E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1974 8/7/1974 8/24/2006 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111371040 0 Dropp,Jacob A P78 Corrections Dept P787355 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111175119 0 Drost,James J P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107915742 0 Drummond,Lisa D P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00069498198 0 Drury,Judy K P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1993 1/13/1993 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079058430 0 Dublin,William P P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1994 8/15/1994 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105133941 0 DuBois,Andrew James P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110815353 0 DuBois,Jennifer L P78 Corrections Dept P786549 LL Triad Director E E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112602699 0 Duden,Gene P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78FT CS-Field Svs-Faribault 2 55021-6400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 12 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00082016451 0 Dudley,Deborah K P78 Corrections Dept P786381 FRB Lieutenant-Visiting Segreg E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1995 8/5/2009 9/16/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112789215 0 Dudley,Steven E P78 Corrections Dept P787314 SHK Physical Plant Director E Executive 002108 Electrician Lead P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 2 96 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111279663 0 Duffney,Eric R P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110417373 0 Duffy,Nicholas J P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00053453070 0 Duklet,Katherine S P78 Corrections Dept P787354 SHK Lieuten-WC/Unit 2nd Watch E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1990 6/5/1990 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00079319592 0 DuMarce,Lola F P78 Corrections Dept P788101 Togo Superintendent's Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 11/12/1997 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00079507692 0 Dunlap,Traci L P78 Corrections Dept P787348 SHK Investigations Stf-Intell E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055209231 0 Dunn,Theresa M P78 Corrections Dept P787741 STW Prog Dir-A Halls/Seg E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 2/22/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112493205 0 Durant,Marylee P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00048513465 0 Durocher,Joseph P P78 Corrections Dept P786755 OPH Program Director-Transfers E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1984 1/23/1984 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081907749 1 Dusbabek,Todd R P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 3/20/1996 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027541305 0 Dusek,Thomas L P78 Corrections Dept P787911 ML Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000146 Carpenter P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1985 3/11/1985 3/11/1985 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108162648 0 Duwe,Grant D P78 Corrections Dept P786092 DOC Planning & Performance E Executive 000605 Research Director P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2004 7/28/2004 9/21/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 33.77 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102019500 0 Dvorak,Brian S P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00028297863 0 Dvorak,Mark R P78 Corrections Dept P786039 DOC Lieutenant-Transp-Off Site E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1986 4/16/1986 10/11/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00113057901 0 Dwinells,Patrick C P78 Corrections Dept P787114 RC Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00006603300 0 Earhart,Jo C P78 Corrections Dept P786501 LL Warden's Staff E Executive 003146 Corr Facility Oper Dir P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1988 8/23/1988 11/27/1996 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00006603300 3 Earhart,Jo C P78 Corrections Dept P786035 DOC Assist Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 008732 Chief Exec Officer-Corr Facilt P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/1988 8/23/1988 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00113056713 0 Earlywine,Joshua D P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109715859 0 Eastlund,Teresa J P78 Corrections Dept P786942 RW Lieutenant-WC-2nd E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109206900 0 Eastman,Julie A P78 Corrections Dept P787106 RC Support Services E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100216809 0 Eastman,Robert J. P78 Corrections Dept P787770 STW Physical Plant Director E Executive 000964 Plumber Supervisor P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 6/19/2002 F Full-Time 16E 20 4 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101225718 0 Eastwood,Warren R P78 Corrections Dept P787771 STW Electronic Maintenance Sup E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1998 11/12/1998 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111374010 0 Eaton,Wayne C P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100396296 0 Ebeling,Kim P78 Corrections Dept P786069 DOC Alt Prg Mgr-Accr&Contract E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1997 12/16/1997 1/31/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00010082952 0 Eckblad,George R P78 Corrections Dept P787792 STW Industry Prod Supv A E Executive 003061 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Trnsp&Ware P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1985 1/9/1985 1/9/1985 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100192455 0 Ecker,Joel T. P78 Corrections Dept P787745 STW Lieutenant-Visiting E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1997 9/10/1997 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108417969 0 Eder,Gary S P78 Corrections Dept P787562 SCL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 000228 Dentist P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 F Full-Time N14G 31 12 57.87 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional No
00008102358 0 Edmister,James Z P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1974 10/30/1974 7/2/1980 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101651220 1 Edquist,Chris A. P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00076922505 0 Edstrom,Michael E P78 Corrections Dept P787121 RC Industry Production E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1994 5/9/1994 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00006099687 0 Edwards,Frank M P78 Corrections Dept P786503 LL A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1981 7/20/1981 6/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00000538956 0 Edwards,Mark G P78 Corrections Dept P787633 SCLWarehouse/Canteen/Mailroom E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 9/14/1988 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109826937 0 Eells,Brian K P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00013313916 0 Eggert,Steven D P78 Corrections Dept P786746 OPH Lieutenant-Property E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1985 6/12/1985 2/5/1986 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112876632 0 Eggleston,Patrick R P78 Corrections Dept P786723 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109829610 0 Ehlenz,Anthony J P78 Corrections Dept P786751 OPH Lieutenant-ACU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00005158494 0 Ehlenz,Denise P78 Corrections Dept P786026 DOC MINNCOR Office Srvs Supv E Executive 003148 Dir Corrections Industries P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1980 7/14/1980 3/8/2001 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 42.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023828310 0 Ehlenz,Mark D P78 Corrections Dept P786740 OPH Program Director-Units E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1977 4/20/1977 4/20/1983 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00077733909 0 Eibes,Thomas L P78 Corrections Dept P787540 SCL Program Director-B E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1994 6/20/1994 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111094632 0 Eichten,Mary L P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111094632 1 Eichten,Mary L P78 Corrections Dept P786010 DOC Investigations Manager E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112790106 0 Eiffler,Justin R P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111705165 0 Eischens,Chad Joseph P78 Corrections Dept P786743 OPH Lieutenant-Visiting E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100738143 0 Eischens,Sarah P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MK CS-Field Svs-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108637848 0 Eissa,Tamara H P78 Corrections Dept P786915 RW RN Supervisors Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111374109 0 Eitel,Scott D P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00034406361 0 Ellefson,Dale E P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1981 5/6/1981 2/2/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034405470 0 Ellefson,Davy L P78 Corrections Dept P787143 RC Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1983 2/14/1983 1/9/1985 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110759418 0 Ellefson,Karen L P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 L Limited U Unclassified 10/3/2007 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 13.01 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109168686 0 Ellendson,Brian K P78 Corrections Dept P786345 FRB Production Supv-Laundry E Executive 003062 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Assem P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 5/2/2006 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009885249 0 Ellerbusch,Gregory S P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1978 11/6/1978 2/27/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102250665 0 Ellingson,Stephen M P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2000 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00009063054 1 Ellis,Debra J P78 Corrections Dept P787713 STW Corr Supervisor-Atlantis E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1971 3/15/1971 1/28/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00020946222 0 Ellis,Kelly M P78 Corrections Dept P786319 FRB Physical Plant Director E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1980 9/8/1980 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016921476 0 Ellison,Julie Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78AX CS-Field Svs-Alexandria 1 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1988 6/22/1988 11/30/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108501030 0 Elmore,Matthew A P78 Corrections Dept P786741 OPH Lieutenant-CX1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00109200267 0 Emerson,Christopher D P78 Corrections Dept P786007 DOC Safety Director E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 12/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113010480 0 Emerson,Craig S P78 Corrections Dept P787911 ML Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 T Temporary C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105271947 0 Emerson,Edwin M P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 3/1/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099647361 0 Emerson,Heather M P78 Corrections Dept P787166 RC RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1997 1/15/1997 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105890994 0 Emery,Todd D P78 Corrections Dept P786941 RW Lieutenant-WC-1st E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 2/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100912581 0 Enberg,Darlene Marie P78 Corrections Dept P786563 LL RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 6/8/2011 9/7/2000 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108595674 0 Enerson,Benjamin D P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100903770 0 Eng,Curtis P78 Corrections Dept P786946 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Dayton E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 2/19/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102350160 0 Engblom,Lillian P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 5/3/2007 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106210962 0 Engeldinger,Todd E P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099253440 0 Engen,Karen K P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1996 6/19/1996 8/11/1999 F Full-Time 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00107516178 0 Englund,Kurt W P78 Corrections Dept P787965 ML RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 4/19/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020396079 0 Engstrom,Cynthia P78 Corrections Dept P787356 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1987 6/1/1994 1/8/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00069972606 0 Engstrom,Gregory C P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1993 2/22/1993 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00053569395 0 Engstrum,William R P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109935045 0 Enninga,Marie A P78 Corrections Dept P786509 LL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00035659206 0 Ennis,David J P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00041712858 0 Entner,Deborah K P78 Corrections Dept P787907 ML Records Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1982 4/12/1982 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111485781 0 Enz,Amber M P78 Corrections Dept P786332 FRB/SHK Psychological DirStaff E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 8/15/2011 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111034836 0 Erdman,Randy C P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 10/16/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00016939989 0 Ergen,Steven J P78 Corrections Dept P787916 ML Program Dir 2 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107791299 0 Ergen,Tamera L P78 Corrections Dept P787905 ML Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000001 Account Clerk P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016942761 4 Ergen,Terry D P78 Corrections Dept P787124 RC Investigations Stf-Law Enfm E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 12/27/2006 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.61 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106201161 0 Erickson,Brent W P78 Corrections Dept P787326 SHK Corr Program Therapists E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057562263 0 Erickson,Coreen P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78TR CS-Field Svs-Thief River Fall1 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023669514 0 Erickson,Douglas J P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MK CS-Field Svs-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1987 8/10/1987 4/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112971177 0 Erickson,Douglas W P78 Corrections Dept P786618 LL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108597951 0 Erickson,Heidi A P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099080586 0 Erickson,Heidi J. P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MS CS-Field Svs-Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1996 2/7/1996 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105813279 0 Erickson,Jeffrey D P78 Corrections Dept P787143 RC Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 11/22/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101285514 0 Erickson,Jeffrey Dean P78 Corrections Dept P786713 OPH Program Dir-BehaviorHealth E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1998 12/28/1998 11/13/2006 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105605973 0 Erickson,Joyce P78 Corrections Dept P787355 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2001 11/28/2001 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106934949 0 Erickson,Kate A P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78SP CS-Field Svs-St Paul 55114-1603 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2003 4/23/2003 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106934949 3 Erickson,Kate A P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 L Limited U Unclassified 4/23/2003 4/23/2003 10/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024321033 0 Erickson,Kristi L P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78FF CS-Field Svs-Fergus Falls 1 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1988 7/25/1988 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042542082 0 Erickson,Kristie A P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1983 11/2/1983 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00057992319 0 Erickson,Lon K P78 Corrections Dept P786092 DOC Planning & Performance E Executive 003394 Chief Information Officer P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1991 1/7/1991 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 20B 54 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112322133 0 Erickson,Nicollette P78 Corrections Dept P787335 SHK Corr Prog Dir-CD E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112221549 0 Erickson,Rachelle A P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103172454 0 Erickson,Wade T P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78FF CS-Field Svs-Fergus Falls 1 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2001 3/5/2001 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110528154 0 Erickson,William R P78 Corrections Dept P786954 RW 1st Watch Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109098495 0 Ernhart,Cynthia L P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78BU CS-Field Svs-Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089177220 0 Ernste,Christopher T P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1995 8/9/1995 3/29/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111758823 0 Ernste,Joseph A P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00055781352 0 Ervasti,Mary Jo P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1990 2/11/2005 2/11/2005 I Intermittent 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102534102 0 Erwin,Melinda J P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00057233880 0 Esala,Gene M P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78CL CS-Field Svs-Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1990 11/13/1990 11/13/1990 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109489347 0 Esping,Anthony F P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78MR CS-Field Svs-Marshall 1 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 5/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105755364 0 Espinosa,Antonio P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099716562 0 Estes,Christopher P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 9/26/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00008310852 0 Esty,Chris P78 Corrections Dept P786503 LL A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1978 11/1/1978 9/23/1997 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111756348 0 Ethen,Jared William P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109827828 0 Ethen,Jason R P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110927520 0 Eul,BillyJoe P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00012845052 0 Euteneuer,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P787533 SCL Program Director-A E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00063304461 0 Evans,David M P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78CM CS-Field Svs-Cambridge 1 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 11/27/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00112879107 0 Evans,David W P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00064173186 0 Evans,Jeffrey N P78 Corrections Dept P787505 SCL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108866142 0 Evans,Karen L P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 4/4/2006 P Part-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00108866142 1 Evans,Karen L P78 Corrections Dept P788107 Togo Institution EducationSupv E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 4/4/2006 P Part-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00099793881 0 Evans,Kimberly A. P78 Corrections Dept P787316 SHK Institution Services Staff E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1997 3/31/1997 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100689732 0 Evans,Scott W. P78 Corrections Dept P786354 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 12/1/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111722193 0 Evenski,Amanda L P78 Corrections Dept P786026 DOC MINNCOR Office Srvs Supv E Executive 008758 Proj Analyst P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047065491 0 Evenson,Mark J P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1989 7/12/1993 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00047065491 1 Evenson,Mark J P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 E Emergency C Classified 7/24/1989 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109639035 0 Everett,Michelle Raye P78 Corrections Dept P787166 RC RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107424009 0 Evers,Carl J P78 Corrections Dept P786346 FRB Production Supv-Anagram E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00004253634 0 Everson,Jon P78 Corrections Dept P786758 OPH Lieutenant-CX7/Kitchen E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1982 5/17/1982 10/25/1989 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106364313 0 Fabian,Joan C P78 Corrections Dept P786001 DOC Commissioner's Staff E Executive 008107 Commissioner-Corrections P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2003 1/20/2003 1/20/2003 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112585869 0 Fadling,Christopher A P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00024615954 0 Fah,Catherine M P78 Corrections Dept P786052 DOC Human Resource Mgmt Dir E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1985 3/5/1985 8/3/2006 F Full-Time N16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00017081361 1 Fah-Ellsworth,Rose M P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 6/11/1986 2/19/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102126618 0 Faint,Kathleen M P78 Corrections Dept P787719 STW Health Services Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1999 12/27/1999 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00001184337 0 Fair,Marilyn L P78 Corrections Dept P787907 ML Records Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 11/9/1988 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00011600919 0 Fair,William P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78ER CS-Field Svs-Elk River 1 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 8/30/1978 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102876345 0 Fairchild,Ramie W P78 Corrections Dept P787773 STW Power Plant Engineer E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105755067 0 Famati,Patrick Abiodun P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00043881552 0 Farago,Charlotte Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786782 OPH Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1987 3/28/2005 3/28/2005 F Full-Time N6 58 12 15.2 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102438072 0 Fargusson,Joshua E. P78 Corrections Dept P787354 SHK Lieuten-WC/Unit 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102934953 0 Farmer,Susan L P78 Corrections Dept P786708 OPH Education Director's Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00080382753 0 Farmer,Timothy S P78 Corrections Dept P786758 OPH Lieutenant-CX7/Kitchen E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111707640 0 Farmer-Lies,William M P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00101352735 0 Farnsworth,Penny A. P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 9/3/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00104973957 0 Farrell,Timothy S P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111173733 0 Fasching,Andrew K P78 Corrections Dept P787353 SHK Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099116325 0 Faschingbauer,Linda L P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1996 3/27/1996 11/15/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102788532 0 Fate,Glenn T. P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101638053 0 Fatty,Bakary P78 Corrections Dept P786094 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Tech Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102527073 0 Fauks,Darlene P78 Corrections Dept P787905 ML Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107387379 0 Faust,Scott D P78 Corrections Dept P787773 STW Power Plant Engineer E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 5/17/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108616563 2 Fawzi,Diana M P78 Corrections Dept P787780 STW Employee Devel Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 R Trainee N Non-Status 3/23/2005 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00074280393 0 Fedder,Sandra J P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1993 11/24/1993 7/27/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108851787 0 Fehling,Audra Doreen P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78RD CS-Field Svs-Red Wing 1 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099033957 0 Fehrman,Josh V. P78 Corrections Dept P786956 RW Work Readiness/Relief E Executive 002846 Recreation Therapist Lead P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1995 11/29/1995 7/17/2002 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110231352 0 Felda,Courtney P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108895743 0 Feldbrugge,Keith W P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00076518783 0 Feldsien,Randy A P78 Corrections Dept P787332 SHK Education Director's Staff E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1994 2/20/2001 2/26/2003 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00102013461 0 Felker,Ryan L P78 Corrections Dept P786945 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Brown E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00063576315 0 Fellman,Scott E P78 Corrections Dept P786913 RW Chief Cook E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 3 62 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100192752 0 Felter,Eirik F. P78 Corrections Dept P786093 DOC Chief Information Officer E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1997 3/6/2006 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063602748 0 Fennell,John C P78 Corrections Dept P786667 LL Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1992 2/3/1992 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111633885 0 Fennert,Amber M P78 Corrections Dept P786381 FRB Lieutenant-Visiting Segreg E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 11/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111034539 0 Fenton,Jessica L P78 Corrections Dept P787562 SCL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109474002 0 Fergen,Brian William P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 11/30/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00076065957 0 Ferguson,Cecelia E P78 Corrections Dept P787916 ML Program Dir 2 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1994 3/25/1994 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102213540 0 Ferguson,David D P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2000 1/31/2000 10/12/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111276198 0 Ferguson,Louis R P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78WN CS-Field Svs-Winona 1 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039335967 0 Fernstrom,Kendall A P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1987 5/11/1987 1/20/1988 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102354516 0 Ferraro,Nicoel A P78 Corrections Dept P787771 STW Electronic Maintenance Sup E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 5/20/2005 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107039394 0 Ferrier,Lawrence P78 Corrections Dept P786618 LL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2003 5/21/2003 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107693982 0 Fields,Trend P78 Corrections Dept P786712 OPH Psychologist Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106940295 0 Fietek,Randy M P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2003 4/23/2003 12/4/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100988019 0 Filzen,Rindy P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MR CS-Field Svs-Marshall 1 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102534201 0 Finch,Martha D P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 1/19/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105911685 0 Fink,Krista Jean-Guinn P78 Corrections Dept P786066 DOC Policy & Legal ServicesDir E Executive 003147 Corr Alternative Prog Mgr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2002 9/22/2005 9/25/2006 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 33.11 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00015146901 0 Finnegan,Michael P P78 Corrections Dept P787722 STW Captain-1st/3rd E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00053611767 0 Firkus,Gerald J P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1990 6/5/1990 8/11/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109000584 0 Fischer,Katherine A P78 Corrections Dept P787567 SCL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110733678 0 Fish,Duane L P78 Corrections Dept P787618 SCL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 7 67 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109937817 0 Fishback II,Thomas Oliver P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00051781455 0 Fisher,Teresa A P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1990 4/4/1990 9/10/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106311843 0 Fiskewold,Debra P78 Corrections Dept P786577 LL TRIAD/Chem Dep Pr Dir Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2002 12/19/2002 1/27/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038840571 0 Fiskewold,Lizabeth M P78 Corrections Dept P786615 LL A/W Administration E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106257195 0 Fitch,Brian W. P78 Corrections Dept P786655 LL Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2002 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 25.36 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106393518 0 Fix,Daniel M P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2003 4/18/2007 7/30/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111484098 0 Fjetland,Thomas Donald P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112705956 0 Fjoslien,Kay L P78 Corrections Dept P787562 SCL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112108887 0 Flanagan,Sharon M P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00064231398 0 Flantz,Douglas A P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1992 9/7/1994 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101066031 0 Flaten,Jeffrey W. P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100065735 4 Fleming,JoLynn M. P78 Corrections Dept P786915 RW RN Supervisors Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1997 7/23/1997 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109127799 0 Fleming,Kevin M P78 Corrections Dept P786305 FRB Investigations Stf-Law Enf E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 3/30/2011 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00077305536 0 Fleming,Mark J P78 Corrections Dept P786507 LL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 1/11/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112991373 0 Flermoen,Candace D P78 Corrections Dept P787141 RC Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101863773 1 Fleury-Kelling,Judith A P78 Corrections Dept P786340 FRB Education Asst Director E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 7/1/2001 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100296999 0 Flipp,Dawn M P78 Corrections Dept P787907 ML Records Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1997 10/22/1997 6/16/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00070192386 0 Flipp,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787947 ML Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1993 3/10/1993 2/19/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113122152 0 Flock,Jessica P78 Corrections Dept P786067 DOC Records Management Supvr E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time N6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 217 Confidential Yes
00087426306 0 Flohr,Andee L P78 Corrections Dept P787332 SHK Education Director's Staff E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 31.12 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111485880 0 Flom,Koni M P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00005615082 3 Florcyk,Terrill M P78 Corrections Dept P786903 RW Investigations Staff E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 3/9/2005 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00085602924 0 Flynn,David L P78 Corrections Dept P787772 STW Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 7/1/2001 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112179177 0 Flynn,Sara P78 Corrections Dept P786336 FRB RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 000411 Medical Laboratory Tech 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 P Part-Time 7 61 13 18.09 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00020119770 0 Fogelberg,Brian P P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1982 5/4/1982 5/18/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00039217662 0 Fogelberg,Diane H P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1979 6/11/1979 2/8/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111484296 0 Follmer,Mark Vincent P78 Corrections Dept P786523 LL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00073777275 0 Follmer,Michelle L P78 Corrections Dept P787310 SHK A/W Administration E Executive 003542 Corr Discipline Unit Coord P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1993 10/13/1993 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065158632 0 Follmer,Shawn P P78 Corrections Dept P787354 SHK Lieuten-WC/Unit 2nd Watch E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1992 5/11/1992 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109710018 0 Fonoti,Kimo Lee P78 Corrections Dept P787984 WR Security E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050238144 0 Forcelle,Scott P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108813969 0 Forchas,Anthony G P78 Corrections Dept P787776 STW Industry Director E Executive 003148 Dir Corrections Industries P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 L Limited U Unclassified 6/3/2005 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 34.61 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00063750159 0 Ford,Shelley M P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1992 2/12/1992 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042136677 0 Ford,Stephen W P78 Corrections Dept P786729 OPH Lieut-Trans/Intake/Master E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1987 9/28/1987 5/11/1988 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100442529 0 Forrest,Jerome B. P78 Corrections Dept P786772 OPH Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1998 2/16/2000 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00004724280 0 Forrest,Steven A P78 Corrections Dept P787102 RC A/W Administration E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1983 5/31/1983 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00075145950 0 Fors,Kevin S P78 Corrections Dept P787370 SHK Prog Dir-Units/Case Mgmt E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 3/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108701406 0 Forsberg,Joanne K P78 Corrections Dept P786910 RW Physical Plant Director E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 7/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108335106 0 Forschen,Kipp W P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/17/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109007217 0 Fortney,Brandon M P78 Corrections Dept P787757 STW Lieutenant-Recreation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100755369 0 Foss,Sheryl L P78 Corrections Dept P787143 RC Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1998 4/12/2000 11/28/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107693586 0 Fossey,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107516673 0 Fossey,Nikki H P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 4/8/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099079398 0 Fossum,Bradley C. P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78NY CS-Field Svs-New York Mills 56567 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112324509 0 Fossum,Leah B P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78MN CS-Field Svs-Mahnomen 1 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2010 3/5/2010 3/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038815920 0 Foster,James P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1980 2/27/1980 2/11/1981 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075916665 0 Foster,Kevin L P78 Corrections Dept P787354 SHK Lieuten-WC/Unit 2nd Watch E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 9/15/1999 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108333027 0 Fournier,Kenneth E P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/17/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110227986 0 Fouty,Gregg A P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105251355 0 Fowler,Thomas J. P78 Corrections Dept P786742 OPH Lieutenant-CX2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099219483 0 Fox,Michael P78 Corrections Dept P787170 RC Detailed Lieutenant 8 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 6/5/1996 1/25/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102817242 0 Foy,Daren J. P78 Corrections Dept P786517 LL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102012174 0 Francois,Jerry P78 Corrections Dept P786942 RW Lieutenant-WC-2nd E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00073971711 0 Frank,Duane Donald Masters P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78RF CS-Field Svs-Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1993 11/8/1993 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105764472 0 Franklin,Duane A P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111171258 0 Franklin,Megan M P78 Corrections Dept P786943 RW Lieutenant-WC-3rd E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102068802 0 Frantesl,Matthew M P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 6/22/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00051867090 0 Frassel,Carrie L P78 Corrections Dept P787370 SHK Prog Dir-Units/Case Mgmt E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1990 4/10/1990 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105894954 0 Fratzke,Luke A P78 Corrections Dept P787566 SCL Psychologist Supervisor E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2002 5/29/2002 1/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108955440 0 Fratzke,Rebecca L P78 Corrections Dept P787540 SCL Program Director-B E Executive 003837 Corr Transitions Program Coord P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028203417 0 Frawley,James E P78 Corrections Dept P786316 FRB Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1983 1/26/1990 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112822479 0 Frazer,Nancy A P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association No
00110205018 0 Frazey,Hillary Kay P78 Corrections Dept P787332 SHK Education Director's Staff E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00047076876 0 Frederick,Wayne P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1985 7/8/1985 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103159980 0 Fredrickson,Karen J P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107618247 0 Freeman,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111093246 0 Freer,Marc C P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00038693061 0 Freer,Mark R P78 Corrections Dept P786503 LL A/W Operations E Executive 000199 Corr Captain P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1976 12/27/1976 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 39.12 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00107351244 0 Freer,Summer M P78 Corrections Dept P786010 DOC Investigations Manager E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2003 7/7/2003 6/12/2009 F Full-Time N6 61 12 17.68 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00107351244 1 Freer,Summer M P78 Corrections Dept P786011 DOC Investigatn Supv-Intellig E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 6/19/2003 7/7/2003 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108417771 0 Freese,Laura N P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 7/12/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108501228 0 Freese,Troy E P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103083948 0 Freiberg,Dana L P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00055932327 0 Freiberg,Jeffrey S P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 5/22/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00015531912 1 Freiermuth,Lois M P78 Corrections Dept P786568 LL Corr Program Therapists E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1984 5/2/1984 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109376289 0 French,Doretha A P78 Corrections Dept P786058 DOC Transactions-CO Hiring E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 5/2/2008 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113099382 0 Frenning,Joseph D P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78RS CS-Field Svs-Roseau 1 56751 L Limited U Unclassified 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112988304 0 Freseman,Brian J P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108158589 0 Freske,Pamela Jenness P78 Corrections Dept P786138 DOC RA/CN Assessor Supervisor E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110923956 0 Frick II,James H P78 Corrections Dept P786750 OPH Lieutenant-CX5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111035232 0 Friederichs,Sarah J P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002383 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+30 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 15A 05 10 30.18 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00072490770 0 Friedl,Robert J P78 Corrections Dept P787144 RC Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1993 7/28/1993 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027408744 0 Friendt,Patricia K P78 Corrections Dept P786005 DOC Accounting Director E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1976 8/2/1976 4/8/1987 F Full-Time N7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109232541 0 Frisch,Anthony K P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78AX CS-Field Svs-Alexandria 1 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109473705 0 Frisk,Benjamin T P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 11/30/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100319076 0 Froberg,Karen P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78CC CS-Field Svs-Center City 1 55012 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111282633 0 Froelich,Peter E P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099486189 0 Frogner,Maurene P78 Corrections Dept P786567 LL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1996 10/16/1996 4/21/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005304321 0 Frokjer,Dean C P78 Corrections Dept P786729 OPH Lieut-Trans/Intake/Master E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1984 1/4/1984 9/8/1993 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00064725012 0 Frokjer,Michael G P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1992 4/13/1992 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109707840 0 Frye,Richard Peter P78 Corrections Dept P787332 SHK Education Director's Staff E Executive 000684 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+20 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 15A 04 10 30.62 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110302236 0 Fugate,Judith A P78 Corrections Dept P786742 OPH Lieutenant-CX2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113127300 0 Fuhrman,Marina P78 Corrections Dept P787711 STW Resid Svs Mgr-Psych Staff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106370748 0 Fuller,Eleanor M P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 7/14/2003 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112734468 0 Fuller,Marjorie B P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111282732 0 Funfsinn,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107924454 0 Funkhouser,Cami M P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2004 4/20/2005 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102874959 0 Furey,David B P78 Corrections Dept P787958 ML Industry 2 E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2000 9/26/2000 9/26/2000 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109827531 0 Fyre,Robert D P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00035600895 0 Gabler,William J P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 2/28/1990 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109593000 0 Gabriel,Paul M P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108950490 0 Gabrielli,Jennifer C. P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109684080 0 Gackstetter,William Allen P78 Corrections Dept P787315 SHK Building Maintenance Forem E Executive 000490 Painter P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00107856540 0 Gahm,Zachary Charles P78 Corrections Dept P786068 DOC Exec of Hearings & Release E Executive 002252 Corr Hrngs & Rels Offcr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 1/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101557863 0 Gale,Sheryl M P78 Corrections Dept P786005 DOC Accounting Director E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1999 5/5/1999 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00065739465 0 Gall,Douglas E P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1992 6/3/1992 1/13/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099646668 0 Gallo,Joseph W P78 Corrections Dept P786942 RW Lieutenant-WC-2nd E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1997 1/15/1997 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102718539 0 Gallo,Kristen M P78 Corrections Dept P786951 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Stanford E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060960933 0 Galzki,John A P78 Corrections Dept P786790 OPH Industry Director E Executive 003148 Dir Corrections Industries P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1991 7/22/1991 6/19/1996 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108420840 0 Gammel,Paul H P78 Corrections Dept P787146 RC Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 7/12/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099876942 0 Gamradt,Pearl A P78 Corrections Dept P787624 SCL Records Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1997 5/5/1997 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109207296 0 Gamst,Chrissy K P78 Corrections Dept P787918 ML Due Process E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.98 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099678843 0 Gamst,Christopher R P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 2/5/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00080328798 0 Gannon,Michael P P78 Corrections Dept P786321 FRB Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000146 Carpenter P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111372525 0 Ganrude,Duane E P78 Corrections Dept P786321 FRB Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009529443 0 Gans,James J P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 2/22/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108333225 0 Gapinski,Curtis P P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/17/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00065156850 0 Gapinski,Joel A P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1992 5/11/1992 12/30/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00090704790 1 Garbacz,Jon G P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 002708 Special Teacher:5yrVoc Cred+30 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1994 6/9/1999 7/1/2005 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110416185 0 Garbison,Deborah Ann P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 000428 Library/Info Res Serv Spec P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109474101 0 Garcia,Rhonda K P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 11/30/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102816648 0 Garcia,Roger Z. P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111374208 0 Gardell,Darryl M P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109402227 0 Gardner,Bernadette T P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78WA CS-Field Svs-Walker 56484 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2006 3/10/2006 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027726534 0 Gardner,Tracey A P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1979 1/7/1981 9/10/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080448885 0 Gariepy,Tony L P78 Corrections Dept P786105 DOC Field Svs Supv-ICWC E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78LN CS-Field Svs-Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.81 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00054924012 1 Garin,Denise L P78 Corrections Dept P787166 RC RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 4/9/2007 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101099196 0 Garlitch,Jason E P78 Corrections Dept P786954 RW 1st Watch Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1998 6/5/2002 2/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102012372 0 Garner,Nathan W P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108597357 0 Garner,Richard S P78 Corrections Dept P787985 WR Security 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111832974 0 Garner,Robert D P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105833574 1 Garner,Terri P78 Corrections Dept P786335 FRB RN Supervisor-Linden E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 3/5/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027649908 0 Garrick,Brent S P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1985 2/28/1985 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00104989203 0 Garritsen,Connie L P78 Corrections Dept P786547 LL Program Director-C E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2001 4/18/2001 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106207398 0 Garvey,Aamon P. P78 Corrections Dept P787350 SHK Captain E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00095803884 0 Garvey,Deirdre E P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002708 Special Teacher:5yrVoc Cred+30 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1996 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00064791243 0 Garvey,Patrick J P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 12/30/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106006824 0 Garvey,Staci P78 Corrections Dept P787354 SHK Lieuten-WC/Unit 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 2/28/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106203438 0 Gary,Scott W P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110411631 0 Gassert,Anthony J P78 Corrections Dept P787945 ML Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00018635562 0 Gau,Collin M P78 Corrections Dept P787501 SCL Warden's Staff E Executive 003146 Corr Facility Oper Dir P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1972 5/15/1972 7/12/2004 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00079521849 0 Gau,Michael S P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 4/13/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108609534 0 Gaul,Jennifer A P78 Corrections Dept P787311 SHK Accounting Manager's Staff E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102030291 0 Gavic,Todd V. P78 Corrections Dept P786523 LL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108793278 0 Gay,Cortney M P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2005 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110030679 0 Gearhart Jr,Ronald G P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00038091834 0 Gear-Olson,Marguerite P78 Corrections Dept P786770 OPH Physical Plant Director E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1984 4/4/1984 6/4/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086607675 0 Gehring,Patricia P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78AL CS-Field Svs-Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 3/27/2006 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00105756849 0 Geisert,Roger A P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111926529 0 Gelle,Tawnya P78 Corrections Dept P786026 DOC MINNCOR Office Srvs Supv E Executive 008758 Proj Analyst P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 6/29/2009 6/29/2009 6/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087677865 0 Gemlo,John P P78 Corrections Dept P786375 FRB RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1995 3/5/2003 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00026636148 1 Gemmell,Margaret J P78 Corrections Dept P786017 DOC Health Services Director E Executive 003659 Corr Health Program Dir P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 9/8/2008 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109279368 0 Gendreau,Tai P78 Corrections Dept P786948 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Harvard E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111985533 0 Gengler,Andrew J P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 9/16/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00102017817 0 Gentry,Peter D P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00034876017 0 George,Roman M P78 Corrections Dept P786102 DOC Comm Svs Reg Dir-South E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78LI CS-Field Svs-Litchfield 55355 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1986 3/19/1986 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111633984 0 Gephart,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101159586 0 Gerardy,Mary J P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78TR CS-Field Svs-Thief River Fall1 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1998 10/14/1998 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110074536 0 Gerasch,Tracy A P78 Corrections Dept P786066 DOC Policy & Legal ServicesDir E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 9/28/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 33.31 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109285803 0 Gerbig Jr,Larry A P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00031804146 0 Gerbozy,Patricia A P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1984 9/17/1984 10/20/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111833964 0 Gerdes,Aaron C P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105261057 0 Gerlicher,Cari P78 Corrections Dept P786002 DOC Deputy Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 003795 Corr Investigations Manager P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2001 7/25/2001 7/25/2001 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00013296096 0 Germain,Timothy R P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1984 4/30/1984 3/20/1985 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105807834 0 Gervais,John A P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 11/22/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00053675523 0 Gette,Brian P78 Corrections Dept P786750 OPH Lieutenant-CX5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 2/13/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00033795333 0 Geyer,Kurt E P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1985 6/12/1985 9/7/1994 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108017613 0 Gibb,Vanessa Claire P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78CM CS-Field Svs-Cambridge 1 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2004 5/14/2008 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105804369 0 Gibis,Jodi L P78 Corrections Dept P786081 DOC Interstate Dep Compact Adm E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077444235 0 Gierke,William R P78 Corrections Dept P786534 LL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 1/11/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00055023804 0 Giersdorf,Carla J P78 Corrections Dept P787958 ML Industry 2 E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1990 8/6/1990 5/24/1999 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107871588 0 Giesar,Jon P P78 Corrections Dept P786027 (I)DOCMINNCORVP-BusinessDevelp E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 1/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111371733 0 Giese,Brian D P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112491621 0 Gilbert,David J P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109207692 0 Gilbert,Thomas Y P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00013616658 0 Gillard,Steven C P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 3/29/1989 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042787602 0 Gillen,Doris P78 Corrections Dept P787316 SHK Institution Services Staff E Executive 003640 Corr Inmate Prog Coord P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1982 7/27/1982 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112098195 0 Gillen,Rachel Zoe P78 Corrections Dept P786579 LL Program Director-F E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077429979 0 Giller,Mary J P78 Corrections Dept P786660 LL Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1994 6/8/1994 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031896909 0 Gillies,Heidi P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 1/4/1990 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102101274 0 Gilman,Pete A. P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107558649 0 Gilmer,Nadine L P78 Corrections Dept P786563 LL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 4/30/2004 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102530835 1 Gioffre,Diego M P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 12/10/2003 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00074460573 0 Girdy,Philip E P78 Corrections Dept P786792 OPH Industry Production Supv E Executive 003061 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Trnsp&Ware P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1993 10/11/2006 6/4/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102729627 0 Girtz,Adam J P78 Corrections Dept P787313 SHK Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2000 11/27/2000 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031243509 0 Gisch,Thomas M P78 Corrections Dept P786039 DOC Lieutenant-Transp-Off Site E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1982 10/11/1982 10/19/1996 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108361935 0 Givot,Rachael P78 Corrections Dept P786718 OPH RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2004 10/20/2004 5/26/2005 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112734666 0 Giwa,Ajibola A P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00104954256 0 Gjerstad,Karen P78 Corrections Dept P787301 SHK Warden's Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 4/20/2011 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.09 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102102660 0 Gjertson,Lillis K P78 Corrections Dept P787166 RC RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 6/5/2002 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00112788027 0 Glaser,Jason L P78 Corrections Dept P786555 LL Lieutenant-X E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100859715 0 Gleason,Daniel D P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 002101 Carpenter Lead P78DU CS-Field Svs-Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1998 6/23/1998 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100859715 1 Gleason,Daniel D P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 000146 Carpenter P78DU CS-Field Svs-Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1998 6/23/1998 6/23/1998 F Full-Time 2 90 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00109210761 0 Gleason,Dennis F P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109285407 0 Gliem,Toinette M P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108313524 0 Glover,Michelle R P78 Corrections Dept P786331 FRB CPD - Behavorial Health E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111837330 0 Gocken,Alan Jon P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00034820280 0 Godfrey,Allan P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78AX CS-Field Svs-Alexandria 1 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1989 7/1/1989 12/4/1991 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079608375 0 Goebel,Darryl A P78 Corrections Dept P787125 RC Captain 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1994 9/8/1994 12/4/2003 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106114338 0 Goebel,Elise P78 Corrections Dept P786956 RW Work Readiness/Relief E Executive 003837 Corr Transitions Program Coord P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2002 9/9/2002 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079510365 0 Goebel,Teresa M P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78CC CS-Field Svs-Center City 1 55012 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1994 9/8/1994 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015934347 0 Goedtel,Colleen A P78 Corrections Dept P786318 FRB Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1982 12/27/1982 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020693772 0 Goenner,Mark C P78 Corrections Dept P787523 SCL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1978 9/6/1978 6/6/1979 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109501128 0 Goetz,Angela M P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78RS CS-Field Svs-Roseau 1 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00100483812 0 Goffin,Paul L P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 9/11/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110301741 0 Gohman,Dale A P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042528024 0 Goldman,Robin A P78 Corrections Dept P786565 LL Psychological Svs Dir E Executive 002138 Psychological Services Dir P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1982 12/15/1982 8/26/1992 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110854458 0 Goldsmith,Carmen M P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 1/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109029195 0 Golen,Gregory E P78 Corrections Dept P787988 WR Behavorial Health Prog Dir E Executive 000204 Corr Supervisor P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2005 1/10/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107696556 0 Golly,Darell James P78 Corrections Dept P787795 STW Industry Prod Supv D E Executive 003058 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Mechanical P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111282831 0 Gomez,Melinda E P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00105904161 0 Gomm,Joseph B P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106266897 0 Gondeck,Craig S P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 7/1/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111634182 0 Gonzalez,Ronald S P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102883275 0 Goodnough,Jamie L P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111834756 0 Goorhouse,Kyle L P78 Corrections Dept P787932 ML Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00081879534 0 Gorder,Paul C P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109006524 0 Gorman,Daniel R P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112836834 0 Goss,Sandra K P78 Corrections Dept P786571 LL Sex Offend Treatm Dir Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00049201515 0 Goveronski,Jerome F P78 Corrections Dept P787110 RC Physical Plant Director E Executive 003840 Corr Electronics Systems Supv P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1989 11/20/1989 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 16E 15 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00074782125 0 Goveronski,Michael P. P78 Corrections Dept P787792 STW Industry Prod Supv A E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1994 1/5/1994 10/31/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111833568 0 Grace,Marie P78 Corrections Dept P787321 SHK Program Staff Supervisor E Executive 003640 Corr Inmate Prog Coord P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 9/23/2011 5/13/2009 P Part-Time 7 67 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00013167099 0 Grachek,Lloyd G P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1987 3/9/1987 1/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017054928 0 Graebner,Matthew F P78 Corrections Dept P787106 RC Support Services E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1986 5/14/1986 3/21/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107407773 0 Graeve,Katheryn M P78 Corrections Dept P787335 SHK Corr Prog Dir-CD E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109004445 0 Graham,Gregory M P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109935144 0 Grahler,Scott E P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00031411413 3 Grandlienard,Kent P78 Corrections Dept P786701 OPH Warden's Staff E Executive 003146 Corr Facility Oper Dir P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1981 11/30/1981 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109766250 0 Grandstrand,Rebecca C P78 Corrections Dept P786718 OPH RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 9/16/2009 10/19/2010 I Intermittent 5A 55 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109125423 0 Grandstrand,Tyler J P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102522915 0 Grandy,Brian L P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00112790898 0 Gratton,Melissa A P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112734567 0 Graves,Garrett D P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105042861 0 Gravesen,Dana E P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002384 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+10gr P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2001 5/7/2001 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 15A 07 11 35.24 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00063334359 0 Gravink,Kevin R P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 1/10/1996 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102513510 0 Gray,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787356 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109206999 0 Gray,Trent A P78 Corrections Dept P787141 RC Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109689921 1 Green,Callie N P78 Corrections Dept P786762 OPH Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2006 11/10/2008 2/23/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108341442 0 Green,Marcellus A P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/17/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00006029991 0 Green,Michael P78 Corrections Dept P786701 OPH Warden's Staff E Executive 002318 Corr Discipline Unit Supv P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1980 11/5/1980 10/7/1997 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 35.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00057097854 0 Green,Rena T P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1990 11/19/1990 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107920098 0 Greene,Brette L P78 Corrections Dept P787985 WR Security 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 3/1/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00017239464 0 Greene,Cheryl K P78 Corrections Dept P786334 FRB Prog Dir-Living Units E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1982 9/20/1982 6/12/1996 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027395379 0 Greene,Douglas J P78 Corrections Dept P787761 STW A/W Administration E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1976 10/27/1976 9/29/1999 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00054161217 0 Greene,Marcella J P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1990 7/3/1990 12/15/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012996819 0 Greene,Tracy L E P78 Corrections Dept P786351 FRB Captain-Operations E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1976 2/23/1976 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109483902 0 Greene,Travis W P78 Corrections Dept P787772 STW Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110924253 0 Greenslade,Jeffery M P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112877325 0 Greschner,Adam M P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00064068147 0 Greski,Elizabeth A P78 Corrections Dept P787905 ML Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1992 3/16/1992 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102265218 0 Grier,Robert J P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 10/12/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00076211586 0 Grinde,Diane P78 Corrections Dept P786082 DOC Inspection & Enforcemt Dir E Executive 003102 Corr Detention Facil Insp Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1994 4/4/1994 4/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112181058 0 Grinde,Jessica L P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 L Limited U Unclassified 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112733082 0 Grittner,Andrew J P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00102807144 0 Groby,Lori Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2000 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109598445 0 Groetsch,Charles A P78 Corrections Dept P787797 STW Factory Manager E Executive 003053 Corr Ind Prod Supv P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00064727487 0 Gross,Bradley S P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1992 4/13/1992 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00070189020 0 Gross,Kenneth P P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1993 3/10/1993 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107852382 0 Grott,Jason M P78 Corrections Dept P787947 ML Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 10/21/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00095594499 0 Groves,Mark P78 Corrections Dept P786064 DOC Facilities Reentry Manager E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1996 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081852210 0 Gruber,Douglas R P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 10/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111176307 0 Gruenhagen,Andrew E P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111486078 0 Grundman,James E P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00024070167 0 Grundman,Marcia K P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1977 5/31/1977 7/14/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00012456378 0 Grundman,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 6/4/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099166023 0 Grunewald,Julie K. P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78FA CS-Field Svs-Fairmont 1 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110464299 0 Grunewaldt,Kristin Kay P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 12/18/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102367287 0 Grunseth,Kay Alison P78 Corrections Dept P786303 FRB Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 9/17/2008 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 22.8 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110766249 0 Gruwell,Leslie L P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78LI CS-Field Svs-Litchfield 55355 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012730311 0 Guevara,Elizabeth A P78 Corrections Dept P787748 STW Prog Dir-B Halls E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00106937523 0 Guggisberg,Kenneth K P78 Corrections Dept P787523 SCL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2003 4/23/2003 12/4/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112583493 0 Guhl,Scott A P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109591317 0 Gulden,Adam Joseph P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00020788317 0 Gullette,Arthur R P78 Corrections Dept P786615 LL A/W Administration E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 6/26/1996 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108696654 0 Gullickson,Allen H P78 Corrections Dept P786910 RW Physical Plant Director E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2005 5/3/2005 5/3/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108892971 1 Gullickson,Christopher R. P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109235214 1 Gulstad,JoAnn M P78 Corrections Dept P786024 DOC Behavior Health Rel Planr E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105018705 0 Gunderson,Derek L P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2001 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103174533 0 Gunelius,Laurie Jo P78 Corrections Dept P787765 STW Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2001 3/5/2001 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108895347 0 Gunn,Kurt E P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 8/25/2005 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099135828 0 Gunstrom,Lynn M P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1996 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110112849 0 Gunther,Jeffrey F P78 Corrections Dept P786358 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00064147644 0 Gurney,David Lee P78 Corrections Dept P787125 RC Captain 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00064147644 1 Gurney,David Lee P78 Corrections Dept P787704 STW A/W Operations E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109119483 0 Guse,Jeffrey D P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 26.05 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00102784176 0 Gust,Randy D P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078996555 0 Gustafson,David B P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109937520 0 Gustafson,Eric S P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110692494 0 Gustafson,Paul Glendon P78 Corrections Dept P787771 STW Electronic Maintenance Sup E Executive 000266 Electrician P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00059850054 0 Gutzmer,Jeffrey T P78 Corrections Dept P786729 OPH Lieut-Trans/Intake/Master E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1991 5/21/1991 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109235511 0 Guyse,Crystal M P78 Corrections Dept P786328 FRB Corr Program Therapists E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113055129 0 Guzzi,Amy M P78 Corrections Dept P786651 LL Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110302038 0 Haas,Katie M P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110840895 0 Haas,Shannon H. P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78PR CS-Field Svs-Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00048354669 0 Haavisto,Douglas D P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78PC CS-Field Svs-Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 12/19/1990 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110854953 0 Haberman,Jaylene M P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108901980 0 Hable,Teri Lynne P78 Corrections Dept P787108 RC Human Resources Dir E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2005 7/21/2005 2/8/2010 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 30.19 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00103171959 0 Hachfeld,Heidi E. P78 Corrections Dept P786312 FRB Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2001 3/12/2001 1/29/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015476175 0 Hack,Judith A P78 Corrections Dept P787903 ML A/W Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1982 8/16/1982 7/10/1996 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105112656 0 Hackbarth,Lee M P78 Corrections Dept P786954 RW 1st Watch Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 1/18/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107937918 0 Hackbarth,Lisa Marie P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107856639 0 Hadrava,Andy Robert P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 4/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081912303 0 Hadrava,Scott A P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081912303 2 Hadrava,Scott A P78 Corrections Dept P786068 DOC Exec of Hearings & Release E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105685866 0 Haffely,Jeffrey J P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109428660 0 Hafner,Vicky V P78 Corrections Dept P787633 SCLWarehouse/Canteen/Mailroom E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2006 3/29/2006 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012827430 0 Hafner,William D P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1986 9/10/1986 11/12/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002764080 0 Hagan,Karen A P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1986 7/9/1986 6/5/2002 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00065698776 0 Hageman,Michael S P78 Corrections Dept P787144 RC Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1992 6/8/1992 1/27/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105251850 0 Hagemann,David R P78 Corrections Dept P787963 ML Program Coordinator E Executive 003864 Chaplain P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064734714 0 Hagen,Dean R P78 Corrections Dept P786722 OPH Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1992 4/13/1992 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102662307 0 Hagen,Deborah M P78 Corrections Dept P787335 SHK Corr Prog Dir-CD E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 2/28/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017160858 0 Hagen,Kelly J P78 Corrections Dept P787915 ML Program Dir 1 E Executive 000930 Inventory Control Supv 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 7/30/2003 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 16E 11 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00074780343 0 Haggard,Andrew J P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1994 1/5/1994 9/11/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102905154 0 Haglin Sr,Jeffrey S P78 Corrections Dept P787934 ML Unit Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 5/22/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00039298050 0 Haglund,Keith A P78 Corrections Dept P787925 ML Captain 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 11/2/1994 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109189377 0 Hahn,Micca M P78 Corrections Dept P787107 RC Records Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 8/8/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112970682 0 Haines,Brandi L P78 Corrections Dept P786335 FRB RN Supervisor-Linden E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 9/16/2011 2/16/2011 P Part-Time 4 67 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00102269574 0 Haines,John A. P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 10/12/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111705858 0 Hale,Jennifer D P78 Corrections Dept P786744 OPH Lieutenant-CX3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00109230561 0 Hall,Jennifer L P78 Corrections Dept P787905 ML Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000001 Account Clerk P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109003158 0 Hall,Mark Allen P78 Corrections Dept P787918 ML Due Process E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00016825446 1 Hall,Monica P78 Corrections Dept P786586 LL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1982 8/11/1982 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108045234 0 Haller,Justin N P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109828521 0 Hallet,Joel A P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105380451 0 Hallfrisch,Robert T P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 4/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082624707 0 Hallman,Marchelle P78 Corrections Dept P786554 LL Program Director-D E Executive 003864 Chaplain P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003473118 0 Halpaus,Patricia A P78 Corrections Dept P786096 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Fac Support E Executive 003048 Facility Info Center Supv P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1974 7/22/1974 12/20/1991 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00102264228 0 Halseth,Angela K P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 10/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00100469358 0 Halseth,Keith L. P78 Corrections Dept P786555 LL Lieutenant-X E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00015402024 0 Halverson,Dennis L P78 Corrections Dept P787912 ML Physical Plant Supervisor E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1984 9/12/1984 9/12/1984 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102896838 1 Halverson,Karla J P78 Corrections Dept P787787 STW Accounting Supv Principal E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2000 10/9/2000 7/13/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101192058 0 Halverson,Kim G. P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109205514 0 Halverson,Richard B P78 Corrections Dept P787523 SCL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00069975180 0 Halvorson,Erik A P78 Corrections Dept P787505 SCL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1993 2/22/1993 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020908305 1 Halvorson,Kathryn P78 Corrections Dept P786301 FRB Warden's Staff E Executive 003146 Corr Facility Oper Dir P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 42.84 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00077362065 0 Hamann,Laurie J P78 Corrections Dept P786623 LL Office Services Supervisr 3 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1994 6/8/1994 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042750279 0 Hamann,Steven D P78 Corrections Dept P787791 STW Industry Director's Staff E Executive 003051 Corr Ind Admin Supv 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1982 10/20/1982 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00042750279 1 Hamann,Steven D P78 Corrections Dept P787156 RC Industry Director E Executive 003051 Corr Ind Admin Supv 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1982 10/20/1982 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 40.41 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00048001437 0 Hamblin,Brett H P78 Corrections Dept P786941 RW Lieutenant-WC-1st E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 7/4/1990 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009384606 0 Hamernick,Teresa P78 Corrections Dept P787330 SHK A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1986 7/29/1986 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015869799 0 Hames,Peggy S P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78M1 CS-Field Svs-Marshall 2 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1988 5/16/1988 12/15/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099070290 0 Hammer,Ellyece L P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78RD CS-Field Svs-Red Wing 1 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1996 1/24/1996 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110634282 0 Hammer,Kristine P P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00062791344 1 Hammer,Steven P78 Corrections Dept P787701 STW Warden's Staff E Executive 003145 Corr Facility Admin Dir P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 L Limited C Classified 11/18/1991 11/18/1991 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00062791344 2 Hammer,Steven P78 Corrections Dept P787701 STW Warden's Staff E Executive 003146 Corr Facility Oper Dir P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 L Limited U Unclassified 11/18/1991 6/7/2011 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109940193 0 Hammers,Brian S P78 Corrections Dept P787968 ML Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107851392 0 Hams,Teri L P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 000428 Library/Info Res Serv Spec P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072643527 0 Hand,Sandra K P78 Corrections Dept P787321 SHK Program Staff Supervisor E Executive 003837 Corr Transitions Program Coord P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1993 8/11/1993 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113058099 0 Hand,Teri A P78 Corrections Dept P787114 RC Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109207395 0 Hanek,Christine M P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075930030 0 Hanlon,Mehgon A P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1994 3/24/1994 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00062653536 0 Hannah,James V P78 Corrections Dept P787794 STW Industry Prod Supv C E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1991 11/12/1991 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101386692 0 Hanscom,David P P78 Corrections Dept P786321 FRB Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000530 Plumber P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1999 11/16/2005 5/25/2000 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00105807042 0 Hansen,Crystal D P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 11/22/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105410844 0 Hansen,David L P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 4/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082887849 0 Hansen,Joel H P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1995 6/24/2001 6/24/2001 I Intermittent 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00006457473 0 Hansen,Lue R P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78WN CS-Field Svs-Winona 1 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1984 5/23/1984 5/23/1990 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109004544 0 Hansen,Robin Joy P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00025774254 0 Hansen,Sharon L P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1968 8/19/1987 2/14/1990 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107916831 0 Hansen,Travis L P78 Corrections Dept P787757 STW Lieutenant-Recreation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/3/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105685371 0 Hansen,Trisha K P78 Corrections Dept P786103 DOC Comm Svcs Reg Dir-North E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2002 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00078189606 0 Hansford,Lisa R P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 3/8/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111092850 0 Hanson,Allen R P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78BE CS-Field Svs-Blue Earth 1 56013 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2008 4/17/2008 6/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008786844 0 Hanson,Barbara R P78 Corrections Dept P787301 SHK Warden's Staff E Executive 003145 Corr Facility Admin Dir P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1979 4/30/1979 9/22/1993 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00023658030 0 Hanson,Brian P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MS CS-Field Svs-Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 11/12/1986 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110414106 0 Hanson,Brian D P78 Corrections Dept P786750 OPH Lieutenant-CX5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111830697 0 Hanson,Darla M P78 Corrections Dept P786375 FRB RN Supervisor B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102680424 0 Hanson,Dennis P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2000 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102073752 0 Hanson,Gary A P78 Corrections Dept P787778 STW Facility Info Center Supv E Executive 003048 Facility Info Center Supv P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 10/2/2001 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105686064 0 Hanson,Heather M. P78 Corrections Dept P786318 FRB Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102038706 0 Hanson,Jason J. P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78M1 CS-Field Svs-Marshall 2 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107424108 0 Hanson,Jill M. P78 Corrections Dept P786340 FRB Education Asst Director E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 F Full-Time 7 61 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00075982203 0 Hanson,Kathy J P78 Corrections Dept P787540 SCL Program Director-B E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1994 3/24/1994 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107974647 0 Hanson,Leah Marie P78 Corrections Dept P786623 LL Office Services Supervisr 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 9/8/2005 2/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038002635 0 Hanson,Patricia A P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78MK CS-Field Svs-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1981 2/23/1981 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111758328 0 Hanson,Randee P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00056211408 0 Hanson,Richard G P78 Corrections Dept P787618 SCL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1990 3/23/1994 7/3/2003 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00029965815 1 Hanson,Ronald H P78 Corrections Dept P786567 LL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1982 9/14/1982 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107694477 0 Hanson,Ryan M P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105686460 0 Hanson,Ryan M. P78 Corrections Dept P786381 FRB Lieutenant-Visiting Segreg E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00010075923 0 Hanson,Stephanie J P78 Corrections Dept P786755 OPH Program Director-Transfers E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1987 9/28/1987 11/1/1999 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00046170234 0 Hanson,Terry P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78RS CS-Field Svs-Roseau 1 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1977 1/17/1977 2/22/1984 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102563406 0 Hanson,Tom G P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 1/19/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100581624 0 Hanson,Wade R. P78 Corrections Dept P787757 STW Lieutenant-Recreation E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101237895 0 Hard,Sara R. P78 Corrections Dept P787716 STW RN Admin Supervisor E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1998 11/23/1998 5/11/2007 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107695665 0 Harder,Tisha A P78 Corrections Dept P787963 ML Program Coordinator E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 10/14/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00043492185 0 Harding,Stephen E P78 Corrections Dept P787733 STW Captain-2nd E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 11/3/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030967200 0 Hardy,Randall W P78 Corrections Dept P786340 FRB Education Asst Director E Executive 002384 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+10gr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1977 11/15/1995 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 15A 07 11 35.24 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112132647 0 Hardy,Sydney P78 Corrections Dept P786105 DOC Field Svs Supv-ICWC E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78RE CS-Field Svs-Red Wing 2 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 3 66 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106000389 0 Harfmann,Karl E. P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 2/28/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112878810 0 Harleen,Ruth A P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 T Temporary C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100028214 0 Harmdierks,Roxanne P78 Corrections Dept P787624 SCL Records Supervisor E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1997 10/19/1998 7/31/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111829113 0 Harper,Marna L P78 Corrections Dept P787167 RC Psychological Svs Supv E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00103084740 0 Harrington,Jill M P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 8/28/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107613891 0 Harrington,Joel W P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00077368995 0 Harrington,Nancy A P78 Corrections Dept P787357 SHK Lieutenant-WC Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1994 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105905547 0 Harrington,Shawn A P78 Corrections Dept P786750 OPH Lieutenant-CX5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100900206 0 Harrington,Teeshan P P78 Corrections Dept P787736 STW  Reserves E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00107693784 0 Harris Jr,Jeffrey Francis P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78WB CS-Field Svs-Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108049689 0 Harris,Brian P P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106454205 0 Harris,Catherine I P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2003 3/12/2003 10/23/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110412522 0 Harris,Craig L P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112353912 0 Harris,Gwendolyn N P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2010 7/8/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 4 67 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101442429 0 Harris,Jennifer A. P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1999 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00060488505 0 Harris,Paul P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78SJ CS-Field Svs-St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090969813 0 Harris,Paula A P78 Corrections Dept P787985 WR Security 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102822192 0 Harris,Sarah K P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112586265 0 Harrison,Jason E P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00013093938 0 Harrison,Julie Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786004 DOC Financial Svs Director E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1985 1/30/1985 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105688737 0 Harris-Ward,Andrea J P78 Corrections Dept P786350 FRB Captain-Security E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00082840230 0 Hart,John A P78 Corrections Dept P786949 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Knox E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1995 3/22/1995 11/11/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111706056 0 Hart,Kevin Ray P78 Corrections Dept P787934 ML Unit Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105917427 0 Hart,Neil E P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100132857 0 Hartley,Kathleen R. P78 Corrections Dept P787316 SHK Institution Services Staff E Executive 003634 Central Svcs Admin Spec Prin P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 10/7/1997 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031462398 0 Hartman,Todd D P78 Corrections Dept P787722 STW Captain-1st/3rd E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 5/13/1987 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108649233 0 Hartmann,Brady M P78 Corrections Dept P787357 SHK Lieutenant-WC Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00004364019 0 Hartnett,Randolph J P78 Corrections Dept P786066 DOC Policy & Legal ServicesDir E Executive 003147 Corr Alternative Prog Mgr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1989 1/20/1989 3/16/2004 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102355605 0 Hartsworm,Jason G P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 11/28/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105686559 0 Harty,Douglas E. P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 8/27/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110411433 0 Harvell,Stephen P P78 Corrections Dept P786631 LL Electrical Maintenance Supv E Executive 000530 Plumber P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00028443591 0 Haselman,Richard T P78 Corrections Dept P786755 OPH Program Director-Transfers E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111277584 0 Haseman,Matthew A P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111634281 0 Hasselblad,Bradley E P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111328965 0 Hassen,Abdusamed A P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 27.29 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00038997684 0 Hassett,Mark T P78 Corrections Dept P787984 WR Security E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1982 4/12/1982 3/1/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111706155 0 Hatch Jr,David Arthur P78 Corrections Dept P787985 WR Security 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00112730904 0 Haubrich,Teressa K P78 Corrections Dept P788111 Togo Clinical Supervisor E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102343032 0 Haubrick,Frank William P78 Corrections Dept P786105 DOC Field Svs Supv-ICWC E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78RE CS-Field Svs-Red Wing 2 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 4/24/2002 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111372723 0 Haugen,Daniel A P78 Corrections Dept P786319 FRB Physical Plant Director E Executive 000267 Electrician Supervisor P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100291257 0 Haugen,Janice Gwen P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108718335 0 Haugen,Karl O P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109398366 0 Haugen,Tyler Scott P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 10/19/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108871686 0 Havemeier,Donna M P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 F Full-Time 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109906929 0 Hawes,Amber M P78 Corrections Dept P786579 LL Program Director-F E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102845259 0 Hawkins,Heather L P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78FA CS-Field Svs-Fairmont 1 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109209870 0 Hawthorne,Martin F P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002708 Special Teacher:5yrVoc Cred+30 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00045517725 0 Hayden,Dawn R P78 Corrections Dept P787909 ML Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 10/18/1995 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112991472 0 Hayes,Jason A P78 Corrections Dept P787114 RC Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112583592 0 Hazelton,Bryan P78 Corrections Dept P786323 FRB Employee Development Supv E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00109827630 0 Heald,Margit E P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112879206 0 Heaslip,Ian M P78 Corrections Dept P787963 ML Program Coordinator E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00076936563 0 Heaton,Gisele M P78 Corrections Dept P788106 Togo Human Resources Dir E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1994 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 P Part-Time N14G 05 12 22.24 H Hourly 0.8 217 Confidential Yes
00051617313 0 Heaton,Lynn A P78 Corrections Dept P788105 Togo CorrectionsLieutenant-CIP E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109474200 0 Heavirland,Troy Earl P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 2/28/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105516774 0 Hebert,Connie J P78 Corrections Dept P787984 WR Security E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 5/21/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112731993 0 Hebert,Monaie E P78 Corrections Dept P786951 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Stanford E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111704868 0 Hebzynski,Stephanie L P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099137412 0 Hecht,Matthew P78 Corrections Dept P787985 WR Security 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1996 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00044601777 0 Hedge,Bruce A P78 Corrections Dept P787565 SCL Psychological Svs Dir E Executive 002138 Psychological Services Dir P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1975 2/19/1975 2/1/1989 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102630528 0 Hedin,Jon Olaf P78 Corrections Dept P787112 RC Electronic Maintenance Supv E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 12/12/2003 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00056796597 0 Hedley,Karm T P78 Corrections Dept P787922 ML Safety Administrator E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 12/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112587354 0 Hedman,Donn M P78 Corrections Dept P787946 ML Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075923001 0 Hedtke,Troy S P78 Corrections Dept P787353 SHK Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1994 3/24/1994 12/22/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102069099 0 Heffele,Steven A. P78 Corrections Dept P787311 SHK Accounting Manager's Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108672597 0 Hefferon,Edward F P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 12/1/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00019714563 1 Hegg,David M P78 Corrections Dept P786035 DOC Assist Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 008731 Chief Exec Officer-Juv/Min Cor P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/31/1975 3/31/1975 7/11/2005 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00031926114 0 Heichert,Gregory P78 Corrections Dept P787765 STW Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1985 7/8/1985 3/5/1986 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00044481096 0 Heidelberg,Kathryn A P78 Corrections Dept P787370 SHK Prog Dir-Units/Case Mgmt E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1984 7/5/1989 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071729559 0 Heifort,Kelley R P78 Corrections Dept P786062 DOC Reentry Unit Director E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1993 3/1/2006 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 35.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00009699030 0 Heil,Holly P78 Corrections Dept P786094 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Tech Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1974 12/16/1974 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106208784 0 Heinecke,Mark E. P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100846251 0 Heinsohn,Brian Douglas P78 Corrections Dept P786084 DOC RA/CN Unit Director E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2010 6/24/1998 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108596862 0 Heisler,Kathleen M P78 Corrections Dept P787355 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109474398 0 Helgeson,Aaron J P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 11/30/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00013488750 0 Helget,David M P78 Corrections Dept P786039 DOC Lieutenant-Transp-Off Site E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 5/17/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00081895374 0 Helget,Whitney Ann Marquardt P78 Corrections Dept P786037 DOC Captain-Transportation E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1995 1/11/1995 10/15/1997 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009564588 1 Helin,Sheri L P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112587651 0 Heller,Douglas R P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00093493323 0 Heller,Melissa T P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1995 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109004742 0 Heller,Robert D. P78 Corrections Dept P786340 FRB Education Asst Director E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 35.73 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00101352438 0 Helling,James M. P78 Corrections Dept P786358 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105641316 0 Helmeke,Michelle K P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78NY CS-Field Svs-New York Mills 56567 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110183337 0 Helmer,Thomas G P78 Corrections Dept P786555 LL Lieutenant-X E Executive 003488 Locksmith P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108657054 0 Helminiak,Billie J P78 Corrections Dept P786718 OPH RN Supervisor A E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100758636 0 Hemming,Richard G. P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102018213 0 Hemmingsen,Craig A P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027670302 3 Henagin,Harold K P78 Corrections Dept P787615 SCL A/W Administration E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 1/23/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109935243 0 Hendel,Michael P P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111483405 0 Henderson,Greta L P78 Corrections Dept P787355 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112988403 0 Henderson,Matthew L P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111371634 0 Henderson,Nicholas J P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075259800 0 Henderson,Teri L P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78WO CS-Field Svs-Winona 2 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1994 12/8/1997 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023646447 0 Hendrickson,Mark L P78 Corrections Dept P786941 RW Lieutenant-WC-1st E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1987 3/24/1987 7/4/1990 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099381447 0 Hendrickson,Michelle M. P78 Corrections Dept P787904 ML Accounting Manager's Staff E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 8/15/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00059153391 0 Hendrickson,Steve S P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1991 4/15/1991 12/18/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00004797639 0 Hendrickson,William W P78 Corrections Dept P787903 ML A/W Operations E Executive 000199 Corr Captain P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1983 3/21/1983 1/20/1999 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112877424 0 Henifin,Mollie M P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111984939 0 Henkel,Daniel Artin P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 9/16/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105812190 0 Henkel,Randy S P78 Corrections Dept P787146 RC Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 11/22/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109562013 0 Henkel,Susan Marie P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 22.33 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109362330 0 Henkemeyer,Jody K P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78FO CS-Field Svs-Foley 1 56329 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2006 2/16/2006 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102012966 0 Hennager,Brody L P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105999201 0 Hennager,Gayle L P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 2/28/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099335412 0 Hennen,Eric Leigh P78 Corrections Dept P787722 STW Captain-1st/3rd E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00079622631 0 Hennen,Michael A P78 Corrections Dept P787350 SHK Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1994 9/8/1994 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00058456728 0 Hennessey,Gay P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1991 2/21/1991 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110386980 0 Henning,Christine E P78 Corrections Dept P786523 LL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2007 5/18/2007 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112991571 0 Henninger,Bernard M P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110825748 0 Hennis,Thomas A. P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78BL CS-Field Svs-Blue Earth 2 56013 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2007 11/8/2007 11/8/2007 F Full-Time 3 66 12 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00078159609 0 Henrichs,Mark D P78 Corrections Dept P787505 SCL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1994 7/7/1994 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112790403 0 Henrickson,Molly Elisabet P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 000686 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+20gr P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 I Intermittent 15A 08 11 31.12 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099986535 0 Henze,Kevin A P78 Corrections Dept P786322 FRB Electronic Tech Supervisor E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1997 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 F Full-Time 7 70 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108897129 0 Her,Kao P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109292139 0 Hereford,Vicki J P78 Corrections Dept P786718 OPH RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 11/15/2006 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100209087 0 Hergott,David M. P78 Corrections Dept P787352 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st  Watch-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1997 9/10/1997 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101192256 0 Hering,Christopher M. P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/8/2002 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.51 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00082951506 0 Heringlake,Christopher B P78 Corrections Dept P787562 SCL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 000228 Dentist P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1995 3/23/1995 3/23/1995 F Full-Time N14G 31 12 59.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00082114461 0 Herkenhoff,Michael F P78 Corrections Dept P787341 SHK Industry Director's Staff E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1995 2/8/1995 10/23/2007 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112587453 0 Herman Jr,Thomas F P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111424203 0 Herman,Amanda F P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78RS CS-Field Svs-Roseau 1 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2008 1/20/2010 3/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105524991 0 Hermanson,Douglas R P78 Corrections Dept P786618 LL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019273023 2 Hermerding,Michael A P78 Corrections Dept P786017 DOC Health Services Director E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1973 9/20/1973 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.13 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099569646 0 Hermiston,Jason P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1996 1/2/2002 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112585473 0 Hernandez,Matthew J P78 Corrections Dept P787170 RC Detailed Lieutenant 8 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100993167 0 Herrly,Lori L. P78 Corrections Dept P788111 Togo Clinical Supervisor E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1998 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108332532 0 Herron,Holly M P78 Corrections Dept P787523 SCL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/17/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112370544 0 Hetland,Matthew R P78 Corrections Dept P787356 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111634380 0 Hetland,Robyn J P78 Corrections Dept P787355 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111488256 0 Hettig,Jaclyn M P78 Corrections Dept P786331 FRB CPD - Behavorial Health E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100099593 0 Heumann,Martin A. P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1997 8/6/1997 3/24/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109936728 0 Hewitt,Chad J P78 Corrections Dept P786743 OPH Lieutenant-Visiting E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00081866169 0 Hibbs,Charles A P78 Corrections Dept P787620 SCL Power Plant Chief Engineer E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1995 1/11/1995 4/3/1996 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00070765299 2 Hibke,Joyce M P78 Corrections Dept P787911 ML Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1993 7/30/2003 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112991670 0 Hickle,Andrew P P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00108801891 0 Hicks,David A P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082374831 0 Hietala,William J P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 10/12/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106370847 0 Higgins,Justin M P78 Corrections Dept P787523 SCL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00081101592 0 Hildreth III,Harry O P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1994 11/28/1994 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110205315 0 Hill,Dana Jean P78 Corrections Dept P786718 OPH RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 9/26/2007 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00053644536 0 Hill,James N P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00017051364 0 Hill,Sherry E P78 Corrections Dept P786103 DOC Comm Svcs Reg Dir-North E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 5/13/1987 4/26/2006 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00068685210 0 Hill,Tommie J P78 Corrections Dept P786943 RW Lieutenant-WC-3rd E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1992 4/29/1998 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102538062 0 Hillestad,Jana Marie P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109118196 0 Hillestead,Rebecca L P78 Corrections Dept P786511 LL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110411928 0 Hillman-Opsahl,Delena L P78 Corrections Dept P786633 LL Warehse/Canteen/Mailrm/Prop E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102039498 0 Hills,Jason R. P78 Corrections Dept P786750 OPH Lieutenant-CX5 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075109716 0 Hillyard,John C P78 Corrections Dept P787765 STW Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00081723312 0 Hines,Kevin J P78 Corrections Dept P786666 LL Facility Info Center Supv E Executive 003048 Facility Info Center Supv P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 36.11 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099083160 0 Hines,Pamela S P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1996 2/10/1996 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107921385 0 Hinnenkamp,Jessica A P78 Corrections Dept P787523 SCL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009661014 0 Hinrichsen,David P78 Corrections Dept P787785 STW Accounting Manager's Staff E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1980 5/7/1980 2/14/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102045537 0 Hinz,Rachel P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78NU CS-Field Svs-New Ulm 1 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00084261573 0 Hirt,Jon-Paul E. P78 Corrections Dept P787773 STW Power Plant Engineer E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 4/29/1998 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110896434 0 Hirte,James Allen P78 Corrections Dept P787772 STW Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109285308 0 Hitchens,Lynn C P78 Corrections Dept P787711 STW Resid Svs Mgr-Psych Staff E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062784315 0 Hittinger,Scott R P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1991 11/25/1991 8/12/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00017360541 0 Ho Wan,Sonia P78 Corrections Dept P787503 SCL A/W Operations E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1984 12/19/1984 2/3/1995 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00078922503 0 Hoadley,Todd D P78 Corrections Dept P787932 ML Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110302533 0 Hobbs,Luke A P78 Corrections Dept P786729 OPH Lieut-Trans/Intake/Master E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110535876 0 Hobbs,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P787111 RC Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000146 Carpenter P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108239967 0 Hoberg,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108550134 0 Hobson Sr,Ronnie J P78 Corrections Dept P787741 STW Prog Dir-A Halls/Seg E Executive 003864 Chaplain P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102911688 0 Hodgkins,Troy D. P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108664479 0 Hodgman,Matthew L P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 12/1/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00016661997 0 Hoefs,Julie A P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1978 8/28/1978 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110542905 0 Hoeft,Kristen M P78 Corrections Dept P786069 DOC Alt Prg Mgr-Accr&Contract E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 7/16/2007 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099068013 0 Hoehne,Kurt R. P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78M1 CS-Field Svs-Marshall 2 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1996 1/24/1996 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112992363 0 Hoehne,Kyle D P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099025146 0 Hoel,Patrick L P78 Corrections Dept P786713 OPH Program Dir-BehaviorHealth E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1995 11/15/1995 3/13/2002 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099025146 1 Hoel,Patrick L P78 Corrections Dept P786713 OPH Program Dir-BehaviorHealth E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 L Limited U Unclassified 11/15/1995 11/15/1995 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101066229 0 Hoeper,Brian S P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108275805 0 Hoeppner,Burdette C. P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002383 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+30 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2004 8/31/2004 8/31/2004 F Full-Time 15A 05 10 32.03 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00042470703 0 Hoeschen,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1987 11/23/1987 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109210959 0 Hofer,Amanda J P78 Corrections Dept P787751 STW Lieutenant-B West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110525877 0 Hoffer,Kate A P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111830004 0 Hofferber,Staci N P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103084542 0 Hoffman,Dora E P78 Corrections Dept P787752 STW Lieutenant-MSU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 8/28/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113163039 0 Hoffman,Randall Wayne P78 Corrections Dept P786327 FRB CPD-Chemical Dependency E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109054539 0 Hofland,Kristen B P78 Corrections Dept P787765 STW Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 3 59 13 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00044654940 0 Hofland,Paul D P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1985 11/7/1985 3/20/1996 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00012971079 0 Hogan,Barbara A P78 Corrections Dept P786577 LL TRIAD/Chem Dep Pr Dir Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1989 9/26/2002 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016163136 0 Hogan,James P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1980 2/27/1980 12/10/1986 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00009434799 0 Hoglund,Mary P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78WA CS-Field Svs-Walker 56484 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 8/16/1989 11/27/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087173559 2 Hohenthaner,Lucille M P78 Corrections Dept P786340 FRB Education Asst Director E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1993 12/20/1993 7/1/2001 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 27.86 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00031606542 0 Hoiland,Bette Jo A P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1981 6/23/1981 9/10/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111280653 0 Hoiland,Roy E P78 Corrections Dept P787170 RC Detailed Lieutenant 8 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111376188 0 Holcomb,Shannon K P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78CK CS-Field Svs-Chaska 2 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109936629 0 Holgate,Jessica P78 Corrections Dept P787352 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st  Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00039698010 0 Hollen,Ted A P78 Corrections Dept P787533 SCL Program Director-A E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101216907 0 Hollencamp,Joseph J P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 2/9/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109711998 0 Hollis,Jennifer Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00104972868 0 Holly,Richard C P78 Corrections Dept P787637 SCL Food Services Director E Executive 002188 Corr Chief Cook P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 3 66 14 22.27 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110301147 0 Holm,Colleen K P78 Corrections Dept P786337 FRB RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101190969 0 Holm,Jamie M P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111565674 0 Holman,Nicole A P78 Corrections Dept P786634 LL Psychologist Supervisor-B E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00039286467 0 Holmes,Rebecca L P78 Corrections Dept P786068 DOC Exec of Hearings & Release E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 8/27/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107040483 0 Holschbach,Kerrie Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P786017 DOC Health Services Director E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102540141 0 Holscher,Tyre L P78 Corrections Dept P786943 RW Lieutenant-WC-3rd E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00028044522 0 Holst,Colleen A P78 Corrections Dept P787339 SHK RN Admin Supervisor E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1984 12/2/1991 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042558120 0 Holstad,Gerald A P78 Corrections Dept P787523 SCL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 8/2/1989 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00020126007 0 Holtan,Bruce O P78 Corrections Dept P787932 ML Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1987 11/23/1987 10/15/2000 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00012897918 0 Holub,Richard J P78 Corrections Dept P787167 RC Psychological Svs Supv E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1983 12/3/1992 12/3/1992 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109397970 0 Holzapfel,Stephenie L P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 11/26/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112760703 1 Hommerding,Lisa Marie Hawkinson P78 Corrections Dept P786780 OPH Employee Devel Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 R Trainee N Non-Status 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 16.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100667457 0 Hopen,Catherine B. P78 Corrections Dept P787333 SHK Corr Prog Dir-BH E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105999102 0 Hopkins,Arrue L P78 Corrections Dept P787947 ML Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 2/28/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00107610921 0 Hopkins,Elizabeth M P78 Corrections Dept P786712 OPH Psychologist Supervisor E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109006326 0 Hoppe,Eric T P78 Corrections Dept P787751 STW Lieutenant-B West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00076872213 1 Hoppe,Glenn A P78 Corrections Dept P787633 SCLWarehouse/Canteen/Mailroom E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1994 5/9/1994 5/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 20.72 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109767438 0 Hoppe,Kristin J P78 Corrections Dept P786547 LL Program Director-C E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102651615 0 Hopwood,Tamara J P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108800010 0 Horn,Jeffrey John P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112223727 0 Horner,Michael W P78 Corrections Dept P786723 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112787928 0 Horsman,Steven H P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102317094 0 Horton,Jacqueline V P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 003791 Medical Assistant, Certified P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2000 3/27/2000 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 4 65 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106203537 0 Horvath,Daniel S P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00053160822 0 Horwath,Caroline P78 Corrections Dept P786659 LL Accounting Manager's Staff E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1990 5/22/1990 11/8/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110284020 0 Horwath,Pamela Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P786782 OPH Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2007 4/10/2007 4/10/2007 F Full-Time N7 63 13 20.95 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00050337045 0 Hoschette,Dawn M P78 Corrections Dept P786660 LL Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1990 1/25/1990 3/15/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106454304 0 Hosfield,Justin M P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2003 3/12/2003 10/23/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00067627197 0 Hosking-Doughty,Tracy L P78 Corrections Dept P786084 DOC RA/CN Unit Director E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00011871981 0 Host,Delores K P78 Corrections Dept P787316 SHK Institution Services Staff E Executive 003640 Corr Inmate Prog Coord P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1977 8/17/1977 8/22/2001 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00100040391 0 Houfer,Michael R P78 Corrections Dept P787902 ML A/W Administration E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1997 2/19/1998 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112096215 0 Houff Sr,Clayton P78 Corrections Dept P786332 FRB/SHK Psychological DirStaff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111738132 0 Houston,Marie F P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78AL CS-Field Svs-Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2009 3/16/2009 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110405790 0 Hovde,Joseph M P78 Corrections Dept P786320 FRB Power Plant Engineer E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109209573 0 Hove,Eric C P78 Corrections Dept P786946 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Dayton E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109934550 0 Hovey,Matthew P P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111831390 0 Hovland-Hauger,Connie L P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112131063 0 Howard,Frank G P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78SJ CS-Field Svs-St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111634479 0 Howard,Scott A P78 Corrections Dept P786354 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109588842 0 Howe,Timothy S. P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00111376089 0 Hreha,Michael P P78 Corrections Dept P786026 DOC MINNCOR Office Srvs Supv E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 10/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039411108 0 Hruska,Maria P78 Corrections Dept P786315 FRB Prog Dir-Administration E Executive 003640 Corr Inmate Prog Coord P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1979 11/15/1979 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00013057803 0 Hubbell,Ralph G P78 Corrections Dept P787143 RC Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1979 10/1/1980 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078777468 0 Hubrich,Margaret A P78 Corrections Dept P787624 SCL Records Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1994 7/27/1994 3/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110632599 0 Huckell,Scott T P78 Corrections Dept P786555 LL Lieutenant-X E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00077368401 0 Hudak,Kevin J P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78CC CS-Field Svs-Center City 1 55012 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108897525 0 Hudak,Lon R P78 Corrections Dept P786728 OPH Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102064842 0 Hudson,Kobie P78 Corrections Dept P786066 DOC Policy & Legal ServicesDir E Executive 003147 Corr Alternative Prog Mgr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 5/25/2005 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100384911 0 Hudson,Matthew R. P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78WO CS-Field Svs-Winona 2 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00014904747 0 Hudy,Lawrence P78 Corrections Dept P786081 DOC Interstate Dep Compact Adm E Executive 001045 Security Guard P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1979 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 I Intermittent 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00044676126 0 Hughes,Bradley P78 Corrections Dept P787761 STW A/W Administration E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1980 10/15/1980 9/8/1993 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109215612 0 Hughes,Catherine M P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080126838 0 Hughes,Charles W P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1994 9/19/1994 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00060180417 0 Hughes,Elizabeth P78 Corrections Dept P787767 STW Lieutenant-Due Process E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1991 6/5/1991 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00071840934 1 Hughes,Kelly J P78 Corrections Dept P786375 FRB RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1993 6/21/1993 11/16/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100588950 0 Hughes,Suzanne A. P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111486276 0 Hughes,Tamara A P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00069978744 0 Hughes,Todd W P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1993 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112496373 0 Huhta,Dean M P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00008966826 0 Hulett-Anderson,Barbara J P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1976 7/28/1976 11/10/1981 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108340848 0 Humphrey,Cheri L P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MI CS-Field Services-Milaca 56353 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2004 3/17/2005 3/17/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110855250 0 Hunt,Ellen F P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112076316 0 Hunt,Jonathan D P78 Corrections Dept P787330 SHK A/W Operations E Executive 000932 Institution Educational Supv P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00000839322 1 Huot,Stephen J P78 Corrections Dept P787168 RC Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 002130 Psychologist Supervisor P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1983 7/11/1983 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108041769 0 Huppert,Matthew M P78 Corrections Dept P786948 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Harvard E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108411237 1 Huppert,Mitchell M P78 Corrections Dept P786771 OPH Electronic Maintenance Sup E Executive 000266 Electrician P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2004 12/18/2007 12/18/2007 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110838618 0 Huppert,Stephanie J P78 Corrections Dept P786943 RW Lieutenant-WC-3rd E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108807435 0 Hurd,Daniel W P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 4/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00077747076 0 Hurd,Jeffery A P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1994 6/20/1994 2/8/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00012369951 0 Hurdt,Leonard F P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 3/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102013560 0 Huron,Krista L P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100587564 1 Huso,Kevin S P78 Corrections Dept P787911 ML Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 8/24/2005 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00053355951 0 Huss,Patricia P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78CK CS-Field Svs-Chaska 2 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1990 10/29/1990 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109402326 0 Huss,Randy L P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 4/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00005821695 0 Hustad,Richard P78 Corrections Dept P787772 STW Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00082122282 0 Hustad,Sarah K P78 Corrections Dept P786136 DOC RA/CN Comm Notification Su E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1995 10/3/2000 8/11/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111095028 0 Huston,Joshua J P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110416482 0 Hutchins,Timothy J P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100550538 0 Huver,Timothy J. P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78FO CS-Field Svs-Foley 1 56329 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102378078 0 Hyland,Jane M P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105517566 0 Ide,Christopher P78 Corrections Dept P786728 OPH Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109217790 0 Idoko,James A P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105282540 0 Ilg,Marlys J. P78 Corrections Dept P786375 FRB RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2001 11/12/2001 12/24/2003 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109124334 0 Imholte,Karen A P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00074469384 0 Imholte,Sandra J P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1993 11/26/1993 11/3/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00079655301 0 Imre,Crystal L P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1994 9/8/1994 4/28/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102354615 0 Ingebritsen,Shirley R P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 27.86 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111707739 0 Ingraham,Terri L P78 Corrections Dept P786381 FRB Lieutenant-Visiting Segreg E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102017619 0 Inman,Richard A P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00038560599 0 Isaacson,Lois A P78 Corrections Dept P787904 ML Accounting Manager's Staff E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1976 7/21/1976 11/8/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110836539 0 Isaak,Denise M P78 Corrections Dept P786031 DOC MINNCOR Acctg Supv Inter E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105621714 0 Isaksson,Kirsten P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78MK CS-Field Svs-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 8/3/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108595971 0 Isler,Christine M P78 Corrections Dept P786105 DOC Field Svs Supv-ICWC E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78SW CS-Field Svs-Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 3 66 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00091084356 0 Isnardi,Glenn R P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 4/25/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101192454 0 Jabs,Matthew H P78 Corrections Dept P787141 RC Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106370946 0 Jackson,Deborah A P78 Corrections Dept P787316 SHK Institution Services Staff E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 3/7/2007 1/18/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00070003395 1 Jackson,Frank A P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1993 3/8/1993 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113009094 0 Jackson,Jerome D P78 Corrections Dept P787773 STW Power Plant Engineer E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110301543 0 Jackson,Jorel S P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109711206 0 Jackson,Kevin D P78 Corrections Dept P786941 RW Lieutenant-WC-1st E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110410839 0 Jackson,Mark B P78 Corrections Dept P786744 OPH Lieutenant-CX3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 2/12/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00053554446 0 Jackson,Roderick P P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 2/27/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110221947 0 Jackson,Ted A P78 Corrections Dept P786030 DOC MINNCOR VP-Sales E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 3/25/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112496472 0 Jacobs,David T P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110410740 0 Jacobs,Nicolette M P78 Corrections Dept P786354 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00091624104 0 Jacobs,Tom J P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110923263 0 Jacobs,Zachary C P78 Corrections Dept P786751 OPH Lieutenant-ACU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110414403 0 Jacobson,Christopher J P78 Corrections Dept P786743 OPH Lieutenant-Visiting E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106389855 0 Jacobson,Eric P78 Corrections Dept P787947 ML Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110528055 0 Jacobson,Kelly R P78 Corrections Dept P786951 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Stanford E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112371336 0 Jacobson,Matthew D P78 Corrections Dept P787141 RC Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100615680 0 Jacobson,Steven W P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101492028 0 Jacobson,Thomas J. P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 11/27/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00110239272 0 Jaeger,Mary K P78 Corrections Dept P786956 RW Work Readiness/Relief E Executive 003640 Corr Inmate Prog Coord P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 P Part-Time 7 67 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00109638540 0 Jager,Sky Martin P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099119394 0 Jahn,Lisa L. P78 Corrections Dept P787357 SHK Lieutenant-WC Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1996 3/27/1996 10/30/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00028064817 0 Jahnke,Cheryl L P78 Corrections Dept P786006 DOC Financial Mgmt Director E Executive 000003 Accounting Director P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1989 8/24/1989 9/20/2004 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110923758 0 Jaiteh,Seedia P78 Corrections Dept P786758 OPH Lieutenant-CX7/Kitchen E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108897228 0 Jamison,Bradley M P78 Corrections Dept P786757 OPH Lieutenant-CX6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107847036 0 Jance,Danielle M P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 10/21/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099992970 0 Jandro,Michael E. P78 Corrections Dept P786310 FRB A/W Administration E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1997 6/12/1997 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016451919 0 Janovsky,Mary A P78 Corrections Dept P786313 FRB Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1979 7/18/1979 7/14/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105595578 0 Jansen,Ryan L. P78 Corrections Dept P786346 FRB Production Supv-Anagram E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2001 11/28/2001 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107918811 0 Jansen,Suon V. P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112585275 0 Janssen,Matthew P P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106270263 0 Jaroszewski,Brian K P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00011466576 0 Jarva,Judith A P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78GR CS-Field Svs-Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1984 1/23/1984 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101047419 1 Jau,Lina P78 Corrections Dept P786083 DOC Prog Director-Grants Unit E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 2/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111035133 0 Jawor,Preston S P78 Corrections Dept P787143 RC Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 10/16/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00081695790 0 Jaworski,Bruce A P78 Corrections Dept P786534 LL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078603624 0 Jaworski,Cherilyn A P78 Corrections Dept P786590 LL Investigations Stf-Law Enf E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1994 8/3/1994 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027567738 1 Jeffers,Patricia L P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1985 3/25/1985 8/5/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107672400 0 Jeffries,Tabitha J. P78 Corrections Dept P786333 FRB Treatment Director E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2003 11/12/2003 9/22/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107672400 1 Jeffries,Tabitha J. P78 Corrections Dept P786328 FRB Corr Program Therapists E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 11/12/2003 11/12/2003 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112988502 0 Jenderseck,Chad D P78 Corrections Dept P787651 SCL Employee Develop Supv Staf E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042552675 0 Jenderseck,John E P78 Corrections Dept P787519 SCL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1979 8/29/1979 3/30/1988 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111727440 0 Jenkins,Richard Dean P78 Corrections Dept P787771 STW Electronic Maintenance Sup E Executive 000266 Electrician P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00078082587 0 Jennings,Richard J P78 Corrections Dept P786534 LL Lieutenant-O E Executive 003437 Corr Canine Officer P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 8/5/1998 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00108592803 0 Jennings,Ronald A P78 Corrections Dept P786509 LL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111834954 0 Jensen,Daniel Lee P78 Corrections Dept P787946 ML Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111484197 0 Jensen,Jacob M P78 Corrections Dept P786322 FRB Electronic Tech Supervisor E Executive 000266 Electrician P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111706650 0 Jensen,Justin Lyle P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102351051 0 Jensen,Lana K P78 Corrections Dept P787767 STW Lieutenant-Due Process E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2000 3/12/2003 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038709792 1 Jensen,Linda L P78 Corrections Dept P787963 ML Program Coordinator E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1984 6/28/1984 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00102036825 0 Jensen,Mary K P78 Corrections Dept P787336 SHK Health Services Director E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1999 10/18/1999 9/19/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00088883190 0 Jensen,Nick T P78 Corrections Dept P786792 OPH Industry Production Supv E Executive 003061 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Trnsp&Ware P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1995 3/26/1998 10/21/2002 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101066526 0 Jensen,Victor J. P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111515085 0 Jerdee,Paul D P78 Corrections Dept P786345 FRB Production Supv-Laundry E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 I Intermittent 3 59 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00078990417 0 Jeske,Debra A P78 Corrections Dept P787106 RC Support Services E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1994 8/22/1994 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031224204 0 Jewison,Holly F P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1986 10/27/1986 1/27/1993 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100727352 0 Joa,Daniel J. P78 Corrections Dept P787795 STW Industry Prod Supv D E Executive 003058 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Mechanical P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108305802 0 Johanek,Anne M P78 Corrections Dept P787660 SCL Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2004 7/10/2009 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00074479977 0 Johannes,John W P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1993 11/26/1993 7/27/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107938017 0 Johannsen,Jeffrey Bruce P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111175614 0 Johannsen,Russell L P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106389360 0 Johansen,Kaj P78 Corrections Dept P787356 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108593793 0 Johansson,Lisa L P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00103083354 0 Johansson,William H P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112987512 0 Johns,Paula J P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109210068 0 Johns,Tia M P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108591120 0 Johnsen,Luke Adam P78 Corrections Dept P787945 ML Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108358965 0 Johnsgard,Jennifer Dawn P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2004 10/20/2004 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112222242 0 Johnson III,Robert E P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110302335 0 Johnson,Aaron J P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108421830 0 Johnson,Aaron Matthew P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 7/12/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108240660 0 Johnson,Alan Martin P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112733676 0 Johnson,Andrew R P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112496571 0 Johnson,Angela L P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00056620080 0 Johnson,Ann E P78 Corrections Dept P787325 SHK Facility Info Center Supv E Executive 003048 Facility Info Center Supv P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1990 10/15/1990 12/27/1993 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038107674 0 Johnson,Barbara P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1976 6/14/1976 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00100473813 0 Johnson,Bradley S P78 Corrections Dept P787617 SCL Physical Plant Director E Executive 001075 Pwr Plt Chief Engineer P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 8 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020837619 0 Johnson,Brenda M P78 Corrections Dept P787165 RC RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1985 10/28/1985 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106372035 0 Johnson,Brian D P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103084641 0 Johnson,Brian K P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 8/28/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102563010 0 Johnson,Brian L P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 1/19/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00103190373 0 Johnson,Bruce P P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.99 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111634974 0 Johnson,Chad Anthony P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102387978 0 Johnson,Charles A P78 Corrections Dept P786563 LL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2000 4/27/2000 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106218684 0 Johnson,Charles S P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 002708 Special Teacher:5yrVoc Cred+30 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2002 10/21/2002 7/1/2005 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109119285 0 Johnson,Charlotte M P78 Corrections Dept P786712 OPH Psychologist Supervisor E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109119285 1 Johnson,Charlotte M P78 Corrections Dept P787711 STW Resid Svs Mgr-Psych Staff E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 L Limited U Unclassified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111697047 0 Johnson,Cori A P78 Corrections Dept P786045 DOC Education Director E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 2/12/2009 2/12/2009 2/12/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.38 207 Technical No
00019145016 0 Johnson,Curtis A P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1974 1/9/1974 11/15/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043947684 0 Johnson,Dean A P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1980 3/24/1980 9/17/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00066397320 0 Johnson,Dennis M P78 Corrections Dept P787620 SCL Power Plant Chief Engineer E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1992 6/29/1992 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00073910628 0 Johnson,Diane P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78CC CS-Field Svs-Center City 1 55012 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1993 10/20/1993 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111785454 1 Johnson,Donald A P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111990285 0 Johnson,Douglas P78 Corrections Dept P786030 DOC MINNCOR VP-Sales E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 6/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009700812 0 Johnson,Douglas D P78 Corrections Dept P787761 STW A/W Administration E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1982 12/15/1982 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023286978 0 Johnson,Dwight H P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 6/21/1989 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099762102 0 Johnson,Ellen P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78TR CS-Field Svs-Thief River Fall1 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1997 6/29/1998 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108901386 0 Johnson,Gary R P78 Corrections Dept P786080 DOC Admin Srvcs Dir-Comm Svcs E Executive 003812 Corr Dir Admin Programs P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.76 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00034029270 0 Johnson,Gary W P78 Corrections Dept P786770 OPH Physical Plant Director E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1983 6/29/1983 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099679635 0 Johnson,Jeffrey H P78 Corrections Dept P787934 ML Unit Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00065666997 0 Johnson,Jeffrey L P78 Corrections Dept P787765 STW Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1992 1/31/1994 10/19/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101223441 0 Johnson,Jenna E P78 Corrections Dept P786570 LL Program Director-E E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1998 11/12/1998 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108603198 0 Johnson,Jennifer Erin P78 Corrections Dept P786100 DOC Field Services Director E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2005 3/17/2005 12/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109118394 0 Johnson,Jessica M P78 Corrections Dept P786511 LL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110416878 0 Johnson,Joshua J P78 Corrections Dept P787757 STW Lieutenant-Recreation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102111669 0 Johnson,Kasey L P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099508959 0 Johnson,Kathleen A P78 Corrections Dept P786940 RW Captain E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1996 10/16/1996 9/10/2007 F Full-Time N16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00012558051 0 Johnson,Keith B P78 Corrections Dept P787932 ML Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1978 8/22/1978 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111069585 0 Johnson,Kimberly A P78 Corrections Dept P787969 ML Behavioral Health Unit E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111559140 0 Johnson,Kurtis James P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102013263 0 Johnson,Lance P P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100775565 0 Johnson,Lisa P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78OW CS-Field Svs-Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1998 6/3/1998 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109092852 0 Johnson,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P786631 LL Electrical Maintenance Supv E Executive 000146 Carpenter P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2005 9/22/2005 9/22/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101657655 0 Johnson,Mary A P78 Corrections Dept P787932 ML Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 1/21/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111281247 0 Johnson,Matthew H P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00031320432 0 Johnson,Michael E P78 Corrections Dept P786956 RW Work Readiness/Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 6/8/1988 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00038401902 0 Johnson,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006079491 0 Johnson,Michael S P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1983 3/21/1983 1/9/1985 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099474705 0 Johnson,Michelle P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1996 10/9/1996 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070330887 0 Johnson,Nancy M P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78FA CS-Field Svs-Fairmont 1 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1993 1/3/1995 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099556380 0 Johnson,Neil S P78 Corrections Dept P786102 DOC Comm Svs Reg Dir-South E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78MK CS-Field Svs-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1996 11/27/1996 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105527268 0 Johnson,Patty Ann P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 5/21/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110037015 0 Johnson,Rebecca L P78 Corrections Dept P786623 LL Office Services Supervisr 3 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00060576813 0 Johnson,Robert P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78RF CS-Field Svs-Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 1/1/1992 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082336815 0 Johnson,Russell L P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111537162 0 Johnson,Sarah G P78 Corrections Dept P786082 DOC Inspection & Enforcemt Dir E Executive 003102 Corr Detention Facil Insp Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 6/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000604197 0 Johnson,Stacy E P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 5/10/1989 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009856143 0 Johnson,Steven M P78 Corrections Dept P787906 ML Support Services E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1981 1/5/1981 5/18/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107693883 0 Johnson,Steven McDonald P78 Corrections Dept P786105 DOC Field Svs Supv-ICWC E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78SW CS-Field Svs-Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 3 66 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00053514648 0 Johnson,Susan M P78 Corrections Dept P787628 SCL Discipline Unit Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1990 6/11/1990 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109704276 0 Johnson,Susan M P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ER CS-Field Svs-Elk River 1 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 3/1/2007 3/1/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00060172299 0 Johnson,Terry Allen P78 Corrections Dept P786038 DOC Lieutenant-Transportation E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1991 6/5/1991 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112150071 0 Johnson,Timm Francis P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102342735 0 Johnson,Todd Andrew P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108141660 0 Johnson,Tracy J P78 Corrections Dept P787353 SHK Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 2/25/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050928570 0 Johnson,Trevor P78 Corrections Dept P786334 FRB Prog Dir-Living Units E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 11/13/1996 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106952868 0 Johnson-Bolluyt,Tamara G P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78OL CS-Field Svs-Olivia 56277 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2003 8/3/2005 8/3/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112789512 0 Johnson-Buczak,Lori P78 Corrections Dept P786333 FRB Treatment Director E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109711107 0 Johnstone,Karl J P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00081937746 0 Jonas,Harley P P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 9/8/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00013259070 0 Jonas,Sharon M P78 Corrections Dept P787777 STW Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1984 5/14/1984 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066999537 0 Jones III,Albert K P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1992 8/7/1992 3/10/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00099771606 0 Jones,Anthony C P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1997 3/26/1997 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112731696 0 Jones,Laura P78 Corrections Dept P786333 FRB Treatment Director E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111372030 0 Jones,Sean D P78 Corrections Dept P787946 ML Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107032365 0 Jones,Shane M P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 1/16/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00056939850 0 Jones,Thomas A P78 Corrections Dept P787144 RC Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1990 11/5/1990 6/28/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102112263 0 Jonk,Trista A P78 Corrections Dept P786728 OPH Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00056054988 0 Jonsson,Michael S P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 5/22/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105707349 0 Jordan,Christine P78 Corrections Dept P787353 SHK Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 8/27/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00059298327 0 Jorgenson,Gary K P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78GM CS-Field Svs-Grand Marais 55604 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1991 4/8/1991 4/8/1991 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00065159523 0 Jorgenson,Lisa K P78 Corrections Dept P787540 SCL Program Director-B E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1992 5/11/1992 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107560530 0 Jorgenson,Terry B P78 Corrections Dept P787710 STW Psychological Services Dir E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 3/10/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.7 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112949991 0 Joriman,Jessica M P78 Corrections Dept P786549 LL Triad Director E E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112371633 0 Josephs,Barbara J P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112292433 0 Josephson,Tiffany Kae P78 Corrections Dept P787989 WR Psychologist Supv Staff E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100369071 0 Judd,Betty J P78 Corrections Dept P786375 FRB RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1997 2/18/2004 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00063864207 0 Judge,Daniel L P78 Corrections Dept P787770 STW Physical Plant Director E Executive 001959 Electronic Maintenance Supv P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1992 9/7/1994 6/9/2005 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110530233 0 Juelich Shima,Robin P78 Corrections Dept P786762 OPH Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 9/10/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00034545951 0 Juelich,Daniel D P78 Corrections Dept P786094 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Tech Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1985 4/8/1985 8/1/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109828620 0 Julin,Ronald W P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00039172617 0 Julson,Bruce W P78 Corrections Dept P787704 STW A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1982 8/9/1982 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023956317 0 Julson,Maureen A. P78 Corrections Dept P786743 OPH Lieutenant-Visiting E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 6/21/1989 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112790997 0 Junaid,Olatunbosun O P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00080378199 0 Juneski,Karen R P78 Corrections Dept P787785 STW Accounting Manager's Staff E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1994 10/10/1994 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041682861 0 Jungbauer,Robert L P78 Corrections Dept P787503 SCL A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 6/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110497860 0 Jungwirth,David R P78 Corrections Dept P787969 ML Behavioral Health Unit E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099087516 0 Jury,Graeme P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00022926717 0 Justen,Patricia P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1982 2/9/2005 2/8/2005 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109399455 0 Kabus Jr,Thomas Eugene P78 Corrections Dept P787932 ML Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 10/19/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105753483 0 Kachinske,Paul C P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113027607 0 Kack,Cheryl P78 Corrections Dept P786634 LL Psychologist Supervisor-B E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 L Limited U Unclassified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110211948 0 Kaderlik,Dean E P78 Corrections Dept P786321 FRB Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 7/28/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111091959 0 Kadlec,Lori J P78 Corrections Dept P787336 SHK Health Services Director E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111141954 0 Kaeder,Jill D P78 Corrections Dept P786030 DOC MINNCOR VP-Sales E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 7/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111141954 1 Kaeder,Jill D P78 Corrections Dept P786030 DOC MINNCOR VP-Sales E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 10/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109126215 0 Kahl,Ronald M P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78FO CS-Field Svs-Foley 1 56329 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038416851 0 Kaiser,Daniel J P78 Corrections Dept P786032 DOC MINNCOR Accounting Manager E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1977 12/7/1977 2/15/1984 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101364912 0 Kaiser,Kerry M P78 Corrections Dept P787370 SHK Prog Dir-Units/Case Mgmt E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100670922 0 Kalal-Ehlers,Charlene L P78 Corrections Dept P787316 SHK Institution Services Staff E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112585770 0 Kalla,David J P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105250365 0 Kalla,Imo I P78 Corrections Dept P787562 SCL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00064183779 0 Kalla,Kenneth D P78 Corrections Dept P787540 SCL Program Director-B E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034930665 0 Kalla,Michael G P78 Corrections Dept P787633 SCLWarehouse/Canteen/Mailroom E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1982 7/19/1982 1/25/1984 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108896337 0 Kallsen,Sandra A P78 Corrections Dept P787794 STW Industry Prod Supv C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.69 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050585931 0 Kalow,Terry R P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1990 4/22/1990 4/27/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113055327 0 Kaminski,Lynn M P78 Corrections Dept P786651 LL Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101672208 0 Kaminski,Nicholas J P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00004358673 0 Kaminski,Sidney A P78 Corrections Dept P786772 OPH Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1989 8/4/1989 9/26/1989 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00012814164 1 Kampa,David G. P78 Corrections Dept P787804 STW Investigations Stf-Intell E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1982 2/17/1982 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109098594 0 Kampfe,Janice K P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78MA CS-Field Svs-Mora 55051 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 5/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005768829 0 Kanan,Dale J P78 Corrections Dept P787765 STW Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1985 11/7/1985 9/4/1996 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00028009971 0 Kanduth,Holly R P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78GA CS-Field Svs-Gaylord 55334 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1989 11/14/1989 6/20/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087696378 0 Kane,Elizabeth P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78CC CS-Field Svs-Center City 1 55012 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1995 7/10/1995 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110231649 0 Kangas,Brandon D P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00013310352 0 Kangas,Bruce D P78 Corrections Dept P787906 ML Support Services E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1984 12/10/1984 12/29/1993 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105839316 1 Kangas,Daniel J P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 002708 Special Teacher:5yrVoc Cred+30 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 7/1/2005 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00056063106 0 Kanten,James D P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78PR CS-Field Svs-Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102118302 0 Kantola,William R. P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109550331 0 Karels,Sherry K P78 Corrections Dept P786782 OPH Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 11/12/2008 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111279267 0 Karl,Francis R P78 Corrections Dept P786320 FRB Power Plant Engineer E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099486585 0 Karl,Mary P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78GA CS-Field Svs-Gaylord 55334 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1996 10/21/1996 11/27/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105185916 0 Karow,Nola R. P78 Corrections Dept P786377 FRB RN Admin Supervisor E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109287189 0 Karsa,LeMieux C P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112988700 0 Karst-Adams,Tyrone A P78 Corrections Dept P787736 STW  Reserves E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00109214820 0 Karsten,Shirley F P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107763480 0 Karulak,Heather M P78 Corrections Dept P787916 ML Program Dir 2 E Executive 003837 Corr Transitions Program Coord P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109473606 0 Kasal,James E P78 Corrections Dept P786757 OPH Lieutenant-CX6 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100501533 0 Kaseman,Pamela A. P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78PR CS-Field Svs-Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1998 3/1/2007 3/1/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108672498 0 Kasheimer,Dominic M P78 Corrections Dept P787352 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st  Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 12/1/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00034023132 0 Kasprowicz,Rita J P78 Corrections Dept P786070 DOC Alt Prog Mgr-Data Practice E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1966 2/7/1966 2/28/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00081934182 0 Kastama,Dennis S P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 9/8/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107853372 0 Kasten,Jeremiah A. P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 10/21/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109828323 0 Katkov,Dmitry B P78 Corrections Dept P786523 LL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00015618339 0 Kaul,James D P78 Corrections Dept P786565 LL Psychological Svs Dir E Executive 002138 Psychological Services Dir P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1983 7/5/1983 5/28/1986 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101066724 0 Kaune,Carol J. P78 Corrections Dept P786323 FRB Employee Development Supv E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102101373 0 Kaupins,Arnis E. P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 2/10/2001 2/10/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00014531517 1 Kaye,Mary E P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 2/4/2006 2/4/2006 I Intermittent 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.4 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00027432702 0 Keapproth,John R P78 Corrections Dept P786745 OPH Lieutenant-CX4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1977 2/14/1983 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00042724737 0 Keapproth,Michael C P78 Corrections Dept P786729 OPH Lieut-Trans/Intake/Master E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 9/6/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109443015 0 Kedrowski,Sarah A P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038289636 0 Keeville,Deborah Mack P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1989 1/11/1989 12/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068373360 0 Keil,Debbie L P78 Corrections Dept P787915 ML Program Dir 1 E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1992 10/21/1992 12/1/1993 F Full-Time 3 62 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111636459 0 Keilen,Holly M P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00027679014 0 Keller,Mark C P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1981 1/7/1981 4/26/1989 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00099712503 0 Kelley,Daniel P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 6/4/2001 5/18/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075120309 0 Kelley,Michael E P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00065104578 0 Kelly,Albert E P78 Corrections Dept P786039 DOC Lieutenant-Transp-Off Site E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 1/26/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109592901 0 Kelly,John W P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111283029 0 Kelly,Kyle N P78 Corrections Dept P787355 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00022875534 0 Kelly,Pamela P78 Corrections Dept P786050 DOC Assist Commr-Support Svs E Executive 003050 Agency Affirmative Action Mgr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1977 12/3/2003 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 34.57 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110029491 0 Kelly,Sean C P78 Corrections Dept P787757 STW Lieutenant-Recreation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100290366 0 Kendall,Anita L. P78 Corrections Dept P786940 RW Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00074789154 0 Kendall,Erick L P78 Corrections Dept P787144 RC Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1994 1/4/1994 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105085431 0 Kendall,Joshua C P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 5/31/2006 2/27/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111460041 0 Kennedy Cooper,Nina M P78 Corrections Dept P787311 SHK Accounting Manager's Staff E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109841688 1 Kennedy,Alglozia K P78 Corrections Dept P786026 DOC MINNCOR Office Srvs Supv E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 8/23/2006 6/22/2011 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049793931 0 Kennedy,Joseph F P78 Corrections Dept P786712 OPH Psychologist Supervisor E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1989 12/27/1989 2/12/2003 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101736360 0 Kennedy,Saba Kollie P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00064169820 0 Kent,Donald R P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 11/4/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00101951883 0 Kenyon,Gregory L P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1999 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099476586 0 Keranen,Lucas John P78 Corrections Dept P787965 ML RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 002824 Sports Medicine Specialist P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1996 10/2/1996 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108529344 0 Kern,Jennifer E P78 Corrections Dept P787356 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100377090 3 Kern,Lynn M P78 Corrections Dept P786318 FRB Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 1/3/2007 1/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101736063 0 Kern,Nicole E P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108558351 0 Kerschner,Brandon R P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 10/19/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102682998 1 Kerschner,Deborah P78 Corrections Dept P786065 DOC Deputy Commr-Community Svs E Executive 003870 Corr Dir of Admin Svcs P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00049312692 0 Kersten-Larson,Carolyn L P78 Corrections Dept P786012 DOC Investigatn Supv-Law Enfmt E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082392453 0 Ketchmark,Juliet L P78 Corrections Dept P787907 ML Records Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 7/21/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012986226 1 Kettler,Kathleen R P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1986 5/21/1986 4/13/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113056812 0 Keur III,Ronald J P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00057081123 0 Keys,Richard H P78 Corrections Dept P786940 RW Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1990 11/19/1990 4/9/2004 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112887324 0 Khalar,Jonell R P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 R Trainee N Non-Status 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099265518 1 Khan,Rubina P78 Corrections Dept P786083 DOC Prog Director-Grants Unit E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1996 6/20/1996 2/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112989690 0 Kibble,Angela P78 Corrections Dept P787714 STW Corr Program Therapists E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 L Limited U Unclassified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080435817 0 Kickbush,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 9/9/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110855844 0 Kiel,Christopher L P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100470744 0 Kieser,Timothy J. P78 Corrections Dept P787352 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st  Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 9/11/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111832479 0 Kietzer,Colleen B P78 Corrections Dept P786333 FRB Treatment Director E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104972769 0 Kiffmeyer,Tamarah M P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043295274 0 Kilanowski,Jason R P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002708 Special Teacher:5yrVoc Cred+30 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 2/12/2003 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00102902085 0 Kilanowski,Joshua L P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00015971472 0 Kiley,Shawn F P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1985 6/29/2003 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099679932 0 Kilgore,Shawn K P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106922970 0 Kill,Jennie L P78 Corrections Dept P786017 DOC Health Services Director E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2003 5/4/2005 7/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103143546 0 Kimball,George E P78 Corrections Dept P786045 DOC Education Director E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2001 2/22/2001 4/14/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105142851 0 Kimbro,Thomas G. P78 Corrections Dept P786354 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 2/9/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00038966697 4 King,John P78 Corrections Dept P786035 DOC Assist Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 008732 Chief Exec Officer-Corr Facilt P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/15/1985 2/15/1985 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00059844015 0 King,John M P78 Corrections Dept P786507 LL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1991 5/22/1991 9/7/1994 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00058545927 0 King,Michelle Marie P78 Corrections Dept P786097 DOC Research Director E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1991 4/2/2004 4/23/2007 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106111269 0 King,Richard G. P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082470069 0 King-Leigland,Christine S P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 9/30/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111176208 0 Kingsbury,Bernadette M P78 Corrections Dept P786511 LL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105395895 0 Kingston,Lori L P78 Corrections Dept P786050 DOC Assist Commr-Support Svs E Executive 001424 Personnel Director 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 44.51 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109397871 0 Kinneman Jr,Wayne W P78 Corrections Dept P786946 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Dayton E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110632896 0 Kinneman,Melissa C P78 Corrections Dept P786954 RW 1st Watch Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00045298638 0 Kinsella,Mary L P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1980 4/9/1980 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101938815 0 Kirby,Gregory J P78 Corrections Dept P787315 SHK Building Maintenance Forem E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1999 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012885543 0 Kirch,Kevin P78 Corrections Dept P786067 DOC Records Management Supvr E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1978 11/13/1978 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111635271 0 Kirkpatrick,Mark R P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109007811 0 Kirkwood,Peter J P78 Corrections Dept P787745 STW Lieutenant-Visiting E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111483207 0 Kiser,Alisha D P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042930459 0 Kissell,Keith A P78 Corrections Dept P786038 DOC Lieutenant-Transportation E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1986 7/9/1986 5/17/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00069002208 0 Klar,John C P78 Corrections Dept P787926 ML Captain 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1992 11/30/1992 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 30.28 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102264129 0 Klassen,Mike J P78 Corrections Dept P787752 STW Lieutenant-MSU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 10/12/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00004403817 0 Klatt,Richard O P78 Corrections Dept P786330 FRB A/W Operations E Executive 000199 Corr Captain P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1984 5/16/1984 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00058093794 0 Klecker,Kathleen J P78 Corrections Dept P786311 FRB Finance Director E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1991 1/16/1991 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00064216449 0 Klecker,Scott A P78 Corrections Dept P786346 FRB Production Supv-Anagram E Executive 003397 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Wood P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1992 3/31/1992 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111181653 0 Klein,Sarah B P78 Corrections Dept P787637 SCL Food Services Director E Executive 002188 Corr Chief Cook P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 F Full-Time 3 66 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00039153312 0 Kleis,Jerome G P78 Corrections Dept P787620 SCL Power Plant Chief Engineer E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1987 9/17/1987 1/12/2011 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00013176108 0 Klejeski,Leonard J P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 12/16/1992 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112585671 0 Klemme,Paul C P78 Corrections Dept P787356 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108592011 0 Klenke,Troy H P78 Corrections Dept P786941 RW Lieutenant-WC-1st E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110863764 0 Klettke,Lucas R P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78FF CS-Field Svs-Fergus Falls 1 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099680130 0 Kliever,William C P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 9/12/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112497957 0 Klin,Micsone S P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099113256 0 Kline,Ronald F. P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1996 3/27/1996 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00110973654 0 Klingenberg,Carey A P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78WI CS-Field Svs-Windom 3 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2008 1/30/2008 4/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110826441 0 Klingerman,Gregory D P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78SJ CS-Field Svs-St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 3 66 12 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099541134 0 Klingerman,William E P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78AU CS-Field Svs-Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1996 11/19/1996 11/19/1996 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107851689 0 Klinkerfues,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P786586 LL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002386 Special Teacher:5yrVoc Cred+20 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 15A 05 10 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00049826700 0 Klinkhammer,Daniel J P78 Corrections Dept P787314 SHK Physical Plant Director E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 9/19/2000 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101066823 0 Klocek,Candice A. P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109127205 0 Klok,Ryan L P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111256596 0 Klug,Nichole M P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78CA CS-Field Svs-Caledonia 55921 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110925936 0 Klund,Stacey D P78 Corrections Dept P787988 WR Behavorial Health Prog Dir E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030750588 0 Klunenberg,Lawrence E P78 Corrections Dept P786003 DOC Chief Financial Officer E Executive 001067 Auditor Principal P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1979 10/10/1979 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023216292 0 Knack,Jeffrey P78 Corrections Dept P787332 SHK Education Director's Staff E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1974 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101537271 0 Knaeble,Keith A P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78IF CS-Field S-International Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1999 4/20/1999 4/20/1999 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00044278047 0 Knapp,Timothy R P78 Corrections Dept P786341 FRB Industry Director's Staff E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1979 6/28/1979 2/22/1995 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00009436680 0 Knezovich,Nancy A P78 Corrections Dept P788105 Togo CorrectionsLieutenant-CIP E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1981 8/12/1981 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075912309 0 Knies,Eric R P78 Corrections Dept P786505 LL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 6/6/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107353224 0 Knight,D'Ann G P78 Corrections Dept P786086 DOC RA/CN Compliance Supervisr E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 2/11/1991 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105381243 0 Knight,James T P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 4/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109010385 0 Knights,Brenna N P78 Corrections Dept P787355 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101526777 0 Knop,Vicky Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78BU CS-Field Svs-Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 11/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057440295 0 Knopik,Cynthia A P78 Corrections Dept P787633 SCLWarehouse/Canteen/Mailroom E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100797147 0 Knopik,Laura Jean P78 Corrections Dept P787107 RC Records Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 11/25/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009216900 0 Knott,Lynn R P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1985 6/17/1985 4/27/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00064749663 0 Knowlton,Joyce M P78 Corrections Dept P786012 DOC Investigatn Supv-Law Enfmt E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 1/26/2007 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102905253 0 Knudsen,Gene E P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 5/22/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099074745 0 Knudson,Tiana T. P78 Corrections Dept P787114 RC Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1996 3/7/1996 3/7/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108590229 0 Knudtson,Dennis C P78 Corrections Dept P786028 DOC MINNCOR VP-Operations E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2005 3/8/2005 3/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047201517 0 Knutson,Daniel J. P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 1/16/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00034221825 0 Knutson,David G P78 Corrections Dept P787354 SHK Lieuten-WC/Unit 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1987 2/9/1987 10/24/1990 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113113737 0 Knutson,Joel A P78 Corrections Dept P786321 FRB Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000530 Plumber P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102098304 0 Knutson,Nathan G P78 Corrections Dept P787916 ML Program Dir 2 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1999 2/25/2000 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043325271 0 Koberg,Jody A P78 Corrections Dept P786351 FRB Captain-Operations E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1984 11/14/1984 1/11/1995 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102443121 0 Koch,Angela Dawn P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 5/22/2000 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042732657 0 Koch,Thomas G P78 Corrections Dept P787925 ML Captain 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1983 8/26/1983 11/2/1994 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00064999539 0 Koebernick,Michael A P78 Corrections Dept P786534 LL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 12/16/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00055927872 0 Koeck,Richard J P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 8/14/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110633292 0 Koehn,Jeremiah T P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042332697 0 Koenig,James C P78 Corrections Dept P786562 LL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 000228 Dentist P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 F Full-Time N14G 31 12 59.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00031076496 0 Koenig,Neal C P78 Corrections Dept P786505 LL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1985 8/7/1985 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00079056549 0 Koenig,Steven R P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1994 8/11/1994 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00087926949 0 Koetke,Marcie J P78 Corrections Dept P786035 DOC Assist Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 001310 Corr Education Director P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1993 10/4/1993 12/20/1999 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101195325 0 Kohanek,Dawn M. P78 Corrections Dept P786381 FRB Lieutenant-Visiting Segreg E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00109733481 0 Kohlbeck,Amanda J P78 Corrections Dept P786071 DOC Program Dir - HRU E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 2/18/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108592308 0 Kohner,Ryan C P78 Corrections Dept P786943 RW Lieutenant-WC-3rd E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109712493 0 Koivisto,Christopher George P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108244026 0 Koktan,Anna M P78 Corrections Dept P787357 SHK Lieutenant-WC Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111707838 0 Kolden,Todd M P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113016618 0 Koller,Christine P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00063429498 1 Koller,Rebecca P78 Corrections Dept P787780 STW Employee Devel Supv Staff E Executive 001409 Employee Devel Spec 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1992 10/19/1998 4/24/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109968309 0 Kollmann,Angela M P78 Corrections Dept P786567 LL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111705264 0 Komonash,Pavel P78 Corrections Dept P786523 LL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100295712 0 Komro,Holly L. P78 Corrections Dept P787321 SHK Program Staff Supervisor E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100208196 0 Komro,Mark A. P78 Corrections Dept P787354 SHK Lieuten-WC/Unit 2nd Watch E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1997 9/10/1997 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112491522 0 Komula,Karley A P78 Corrections Dept P787333 SHK Corr Prog Dir-BH E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107597259 0 Konetzko,Kathleen B P78 Corrections Dept P787562 SCL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113052060 0 Kopachek,Joshua S P78 Corrections Dept P786323 FRB Employee Development Supv E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102069396 0 Kopel,Jay M P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 6/22/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00081734499 0 Kopel,Nicole C P78 Corrections Dept P787548 SCL Program Director-D E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019859994 0 Kopet,Joyce P78 Corrections Dept P787350 SHK Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1979 2/5/1979 10/2/1985 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00034288056 0 Kopfmann,Michele P78 Corrections Dept P787301 SHK Warden's Staff E Executive 003146 Corr Facility Oper Dir P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 8/26/2004 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00035080848 0 Korbel,Kirk E P78 Corrections Dept P787925 ML Captain 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1983 4/6/1983 10/20/1993 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111634677 0 Korbett,Michael S P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00008533503 0 Kordell,Barbara H P78 Corrections Dept P786106 DOC Field Sv Supv-Work Release E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1977 1/24/1977 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106370352 0 Korinek Jr,Zdenek P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112734765 0 Kornack,Sarah A P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108669429 0 Korpi,Douglas M P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002383 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+30 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 15A 05 10 32.03 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00102019401 0 Korsmoe,Timothy J. P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112876236 0 Korte,Lori K P78 Corrections Dept P787567 SCL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109592109 0 Korts,David K P78 Corrections Dept P787146 RC Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00083436210 0 Korts,Lori A P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1995 4/26/1995 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111559239 0 Kortz,Mark H P78 Corrections Dept P786381 FRB Lieutenant-Visiting Segreg E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111558447 0 Koshiol,Jason Ray P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101657754 0 Koski,Jason M P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 1/21/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112181949 0 Koski,Shelley P78 Corrections Dept P787968 ML Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2009 12/2/2009 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058096467 0 Kosloski,Yvonne I P78 Corrections Dept P787906 ML Support Services E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1991 1/30/1991 1/15/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00038935116 0 Kost,David J P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 1/17/1990 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00038937690 0 Kost,Mathew J P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1989 10/7/1992 5/4/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105504102 0 Kosuge,Deana M P78 Corrections Dept P786106 DOC Field Sv Supv-Work Release E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2001 3/20/2002 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109285110 0 Kotaska,Matthew W P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111486474 0 Kotek Jr,Ronald J P78 Corrections Dept P786381 FRB Lieutenant-Visiting Segreg E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112986819 0 Kotek,Jared R P78 Corrections Dept P786323 FRB Employee Development Supv E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109877724 0 Kotval,Steven M P78 Corrections Dept P786631 LL Electrical Maintenance Supv E Executive 000146 Carpenter P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020994831 0 Koutavas,Dena K P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1980 8/4/1980 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00059271003 0 Kovalchuk,Christopher G P78 Corrections Dept P786507 LL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1991 4/15/1991 9/7/1994 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100900701 0 Kowalczyk,Keith J P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 2/19/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102137409 0 Kowalski,William J P78 Corrections Dept P786093 DOC Chief Information Officer E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1999 12/22/1999 4/30/2001 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111759516 0 Kracke,Christopher C P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105247098 0 Kraemer,Elizabeth P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78AX CS-Field Svs-Alexandria 1 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2001 7/10/2001 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00113008401 0 Kraemer,Julia P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78LE CS-Field Svs-Le Center 1 56057 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111704769 0 Krafft,Orion D P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00056961927 0 Kraft,Gregory P P78 Corrections Dept P787713 STW Corr Supervisor-Atlantis E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1990 11/7/1990 2/27/1995 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064166157 0 Kragenbring,Cindy P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78LI CS-Field Svs-Litchfield 55355 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1992 3/23/1992 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109286793 0 Kramer,Martina P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00031402602 0 Krank,Gary L P78 Corrections Dept P786534 LL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1984 5/30/1984 11/2/1994 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00035712072 0 Krannich IV,William E P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1992 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108244719 0 Krantzberg,Jenny M. P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 7/6/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109205316 0 Kranz,Christopher A P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00077647284 0 Kranz,Sandra R. P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 7/8/1998 2/19/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113014044 0 Kratt,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787121 RC Industry Production E Executive 003053 Corr Ind Prod Supv P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099165726 0 Kraus,Shane M P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78NU CS-Field Svs-New Ulm 1 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1996 9/1/1996 9/1/1996 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112987215 0 Krause,Jill A P78 Corrections Dept P786327 FRB CPD-Chemical Dependency E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063464049 0 Krause,Kevin R P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78CL CS-Field Svs-Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00079059321 0 Krauth,Robert J P78 Corrections Dept P786343 FRB Production Supv-Wood E Executive 003397 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Wood P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1994 8/12/1994 8/12/1994 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100208493 0 Krautkremer,Matthew A. P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1997 9/10/1997 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027245295 0 Krebsbach,James A P78 Corrections Dept P787110 RC Physical Plant Director E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1982 11/10/1982 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103083750 0 Krengel,Matthew J P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 8/28/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111172446 0 Krenik,John F P78 Corrections Dept P786340 FRB Education Asst Director E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00102269970 0 Krenz,Andrew S. P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027745938 0 Krenz,Vincent D P78 Corrections Dept P786804 OPH Investigations Stf-Intell E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103033755 0 Kretzer,Daniel L P78 Corrections Dept P786910 RW Physical Plant Director E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2001 1/10/2001 8/21/2003 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102828825 0 Kreuser,Dawn M. P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110413215 0 Kreye,Lacy J P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00023271138 0 Kriegler,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P786093 DOC Chief Information Officer E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1978 3/15/1978 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112587948 0 Kriha,Steve L P78 Corrections Dept P786358 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110855448 0 Krinke,Jamie K P78 Corrections Dept P786902 RW Office Services Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019552797 0 Krippner,Carol J P78 Corrections Dept P787503 SCL A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019885734 0 Krippner,Charles R P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1982 4/21/1982 6/15/1983 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105137109 0 Krippner,Daniel J P78 Corrections Dept P787519 SCL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 1/18/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00053369217 0 Krippner,Karl R P78 Corrections Dept P787523 SCL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111707343 0 Krisnik,John F P78 Corrections Dept P786320 FRB Power Plant Engineer E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099942084 0 Krogh,Dora M. P78 Corrections Dept P786350 FRB Captain-Security E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1997 6/4/1997 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 28.13 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099379170 1 Krogman,Jan P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P78M1 CS-Field Svs-Marshall 2 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 11/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101905155 0 Krohn,Randy L. P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 4/13/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100471536 0 Kroll,Leonard W P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 9/11/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108665568 0 Kromah,Kafumba Samukai P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 1/24/2008 1/24/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00031427253 0 Kron,Joel A P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1980 5/14/1980 12/29/1993 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110528847 0 Kronemann,Sara P78 Corrections Dept P787988 WR Behavorial Health Prog Dir E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023996115 0 Kropp,Patrick J P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1984 1/23/1984 9/19/1984 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102922776 0 Krueger,Andrea M. P78 Corrections Dept P786511 LL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 5/22/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111537657 0 Krueger,Daryl W P78 Corrections Dept P786910 RW Physical Plant Director E Executive 002216 Institution Mntc Lead Worker P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 2 92 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109592208 0 Krueger,Jason M P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101527173 0 Kruger,Barbara P78 Corrections Dept P788107 Togo Institution EducationSupv E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1999 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00067589280 0 Kruger,Bruce W P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1992 8/28/1992 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109006722 0 Kruger,Mark C P78 Corrections Dept P787757 STW Lieutenant-Recreation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102905550 0 Kruize,Patrick J P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 5/22/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107939403 0 Kruse,Brodie A P78 Corrections Dept P787947 ML Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00079629660 0 Kruse,Danielle D P78 Corrections Dept P786722 OPH Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109426779 0 Kruse,Deanne Marie P78 Corrections Dept P788105 Togo CorrectionsLieutenant-CIP E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 22.45 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00075809844 0 Kruse,Kimberly P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78AX CS-Field Svs-Alexandria 1 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1994 3/21/1994 11/27/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012550131 0 Kruse,Mary M P78 Corrections Dept P787905 ML Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1979 6/7/1979 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
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00074903796 0 Kruse,Robert J P78 Corrections Dept P788105 Togo CorrectionsLieutenant-CIP E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1994 7/27/1994 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00057546423 0 Kryzer,Dianna E P78 Corrections Dept P786312 FRB Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/24/1990 12/24/1990 11/4/1992 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105914061 0 Kuball,Steven H. P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111707145 0 Kubinski,Joy M P78 Corrections Dept P786327 FRB CPD-Chemical Dependency E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080346519 0 Kuchinka,Robert Q P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 6/4/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00016152543 0 Kuehn,Donna M P78 Corrections Dept P787787 STW Accounting Supv Principal E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1970 12/5/1979 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00023264109 0 Kuehn,Ron V P78 Corrections Dept P787770 STW Physical Plant Director E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1981 12/30/1981 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00005308578 1 Kuehni,Ruth R P78 Corrections Dept P786901 RW Warden's Staff E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1989 2/6/1989 1/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030154806 0 Kuesel,John M P78 Corrections Dept P786068 DOC Exec of Hearings & Release E Executive 003197 Corr Hrngs & Rels Offcr Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1980 1/24/1980 1/15/1992 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112583691 0 Kuhlman,Mitch G P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00104980095 0 Kulik,Jodi P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78DE CS-Field Svs-Detroit Lakes 1 56502 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101988909 0 Kulik,Timothy James P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78DL CS-Field Svs-Detroit Lakes 2 56502 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111705957 0 Kunstleben,Dennis Melvin P78 Corrections Dept P787620 SCL Power Plant Chief Engineer E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037843740 1 Kunze,Frank J P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 E Emergency C Classified 8/26/1983 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 0.95 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027937701 0 Kunze,Jean R P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1982 8/9/1982 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081928935 0 Kunze,Michael S P78 Corrections Dept P787106 RC Support Services E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111706749 0 Kupfer Jr,Richard L P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101193444 0 Kurkowski,Gregory J. P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107617356 0 Kurr,David P P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111480435 0 Kurth,Samantha Jo P78 Corrections Dept P786056 DOC Training Manager E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 7/21/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00110026026 0 Kuseske,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00071841825 0 Kuster,Byron E P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1993 6/16/1993 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 37.1 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110842281 0 Kuusisto,Kory K P78 Corrections Dept P786771 OPH Electronic Maintenance Sup E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 F Full-Time 7 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00074442951 0 Laabs,Jon A P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111705363 0 LaBrie,Anthony C P78 Corrections Dept P786744 OPH Lieutenant-CX3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112181454 0 LaBrie,Jean P78 Corrections Dept P786792 OPH Industry Production Supv E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067636899 0 Labrie,Martin R P78 Corrections Dept P786633 LL Warehse/Canteen/Mailrm/Prop E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 4/21/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111172743 0 Lacina,Alisha R P78 Corrections Dept P787352 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st  Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110856240 0 Lacina,Jacob K P78 Corrections Dept P787316 SHK Institution Services Staff E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101125926 0 Lacina,Jane Marie P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1998 9/16/1998 6/5/2002 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00038672667 0 LaCroix,Calvin P P78 Corrections Dept P787314 SHK Physical Plant Director E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1976 9/16/1983 10/10/2001 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107767242 0 Ladner,Lee A P78 Corrections Dept P787352 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st  Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101180871 0 LaHood,Edward J. P78 Corrections Dept P787146 RC Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 6/10/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078993882 0 LaHood,Joseph G P78 Corrections Dept P787144 RC Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 3/15/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00033610698 0 Lahr,Sharon P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1986 8/4/1986 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106428465 0 Lahtonen,Rita K P78 Corrections Dept P786067 DOC Records Management Supvr E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2003 9/26/2008 12/22/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113052159 0 Laidlaw,Joshua J P78 Corrections Dept P786323 FRB Employee Development Supv E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00016808715 0 Laine,Cindy L P78 Corrections Dept P787615 SCL A/W Administration E Executive 003099 Corr Food Svcs Supv P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1988 7/25/1988 7/21/2003 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00058252788 0 Laing,Peter N P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1991 2/4/1991 2/4/1991 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00016723872 0 Lais,Monica E P78 Corrections Dept P787704 STW A/W Operations E Executive 000199 Corr Captain P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1981 11/30/1981 6/18/2003 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038797308 0 Lais,Patrick C P78 Corrections Dept P786040 DOC Central Transportation E Executive 000199 Corr Captain P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1977 2/23/1977 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108594288 0 Lam,Michael K P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00057228633 0 Lamb,Roger W P78 Corrections Dept P787773 STW Power Plant Engineer E Executive 003672 Plant Mntc Engineer Lead P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00080946162 0 Lambert,Julie A P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1994 11/21/1994 7/14/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082608768 0 Lambert,Suzane J P78 Corrections Dept P786586 LL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108397080 0 Lambert,Vicki J. P78 Corrections Dept P786956 RW Work Readiness/Relief E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2004 11/10/2004 11/10/2004 P Part-Time 15A 02 10 25.13 H Hourly 0.4 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00079876863 0 Lambrecht,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002384 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+10gr P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1994 9/19/1994 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 15A 07 11 35.24 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110226402 0 Lamme,Natalie M P78 Corrections Dept P786555 LL Lieutenant-X E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107613693 0 Lammie Jr,James R P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112987017 0 Lamp,Jennifer J P78 Corrections Dept P786323 FRB Employee Development Supv E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00039691674 0 Lance,John E P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78RD CS-Field Svs-Red Wing 1 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1987 5/8/1987 6/20/1990 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108634680 1 Landsberger,Jody Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P786030 DOC MINNCOR VP-Sales E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2005 4/5/2005 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101107611 0 Landsteiner,Carol M P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78FI CS-Field Svs-Fairmont 2 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110527065 0 Lane,Travis S P78 Corrections Dept P786954 RW 1st Watch Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099335709 0 Lanerd Jr,James Louis P78 Corrections Dept P787170 RC Detailed Lieutenant 8 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 3/26/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100392633 0 Lang,David A. P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101538360 0 Lang,Kristin Mary P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1999 10/13/1999 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105909111 0 Lange,James W P78 Corrections Dept P786751 OPH Lieutenant-ACU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108342432 0 Lange,Julie A P78 Corrections Dept P786780 OPH Employee Devel Supv Staff E Executive 001409 Employee Devel Spec 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 19.48 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102343626 0 Lange,Leslie Carol P78 Corrections Dept P787170 RC Detailed Lieutenant 8 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 11/28/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113113539 0 Langenbrunner,Samantha S P78 Corrections Dept P787905 ML Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005906538 0 Langer,Gary A P78 Corrections Dept P786956 RW Work Readiness/Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 8/8/1988 3/29/1989 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00079004475 0 Langerman,Michael E P78 Corrections Dept P786534 LL Lieutenant-O E Executive 003437 Corr Canine Officer P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109829313 0 Langston,Shanna Marie P78 Corrections Dept P786577 LL TRIAD/Chem Dep Pr Dir Staff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00080127729 0 Langworthy,Amy J P78 Corrections Dept P787146 RC Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1994 9/19/1994 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102073851 0 Langworthy,Eric R P78 Corrections Dept P787170 RC Detailed Lieutenant 8 E Executive 003488 Locksmith P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1999 11/18/1999 11/18/1999 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111706947 0 Lanners,Nicholas J P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102273930 0 Lanners,Vicki J P78 Corrections Dept P787548 SCL Program Director-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100502325 0 Lanphere,Lisa P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MK CS-Field Svs-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030136194 1 Lanz,Timothy J P78 Corrections Dept P786065 DOC Deputy Commr-Community Svs E Executive 003812 Corr Dir Admin Programs P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1982 5/5/1982 12/6/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.13 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107852976 0 Laposky,James E. P78 Corrections Dept P787146 RC Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 10/21/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112991868 0 LaRose,Derek J P78 Corrections Dept P787651 SCL Employee Develop Supv Staf E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108596070 0 Larson,Alan J P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00066996864 0 Larson,Alan P P78 Corrections Dept P787956 ML Industry Director's Staff E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1992 8/7/1992 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 2 93 6 27.07 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00076077540 0 Larson,Bradly J P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78FI CS-Field Svs-Fairmont 2 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1994 4/4/1994 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112218480 0 Larson,Brian Wendell P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00101552121 0 Larson,Carol P78 Corrections Dept P788102 Togo Corrections Supervisor E Executive 000421 Laundry Worker P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1999 4/30/1999 4/30/1999 P Part-Time 3 57 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service No
00108187992 0 Larson,Debbi Kay P78 Corrections Dept P786025 DOC MINNCOR CEO E Executive 003707 Minncor Indust Chief Fin Offic P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 40.04 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105259077 0 Larson,Donald J. P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 3/1/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102057120 0 Larson,Erica P. P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 6/22/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112496769 0 Larson,Erik A P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106390152 0 Larson,Keith V P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00063296541 0 Larson,Kent M P78 Corrections Dept P786534 LL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 6/14/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00038075796 0 Larson,Kurt A P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78CM CS-Field Svs-Cambridge 1 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1973 6/18/1973 8/8/1984 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107854956 0 Larson,Laurie Kay P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 10/21/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108895545 0 Larson,Lynn M P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 002384 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+10gr P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 15A 07 11 32.03 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00100077516 1 Larson,Matthew B P78 Corrections Dept P787541 SCL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1997 1/17/2001 8/28/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00058738383 1 Larson,Nanette M P78 Corrections Dept P786002 DOC Deputy Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 003666 Corr Health Svcs Dir P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1991 3/12/1991 4/5/1999 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102180177 0 Larson,Peggy J P78 Corrections Dept P787107 RC Records Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 8/19/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108040284 0 Larson,Ross Alan P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101291949 0 Larson,Sara A. P78 Corrections Dept P787152 RC Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105251256 0 Larson,Shane P78 Corrections Dept P787945 ML Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 3/1/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113117994 0 Larson,Steven C P78 Corrections Dept P786033 DOC MINNCOR-EMPLOY Fast-Track E Executive 003062 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Assem P78HN MINNCOR Hennepin Cnty Corr 55447 T Temporary C Classified 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 F Full-Time 2 91 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00028231731 0 Larson,Steven K P78 Corrections Dept P786723 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1983 3/21/1983 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099762399 0 Larson,Troy P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78BU CS-Field Svs-Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1997 3/17/1997 2/2/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110620224 0 Laska,Thomas Guillemot P78 Corrections Dept P787541 SCL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 10/28/2009 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109912770 0 Lasky,Michael Thomas P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 8/8/2007 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 23.27 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00046658502 0 Lathrop,Michael L P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1989 2/6/1989 7/25/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
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00099043857 1 Latson,John R. P78 Corrections Dept P787168 RC Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1995 12/18/1995 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070586208 1 Lattu,Philip K P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1993 9/7/1994 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107458857 0 Latuseck,Douglas J P78 Corrections Dept P786503 LL A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2003 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00078767766 0 Laudenbach,Denise S P78 Corrections Dept P787567 SCL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1994 7/25/1994 5/27/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038032731 0 Lauer,James J P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1984 8/15/1984 12/11/1985 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100803186 0 Lauer,Sharon E P78 Corrections Dept P786766 OPH Discipline Unit Supervisor E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1998 6/3/1998 10/27/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112095918 0 Laughnan,Nicole L P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 10/28/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099877239 0 Lauwers,Brian L P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1997 4/30/1997 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00081882207 1 Lavamaki,Willa Kay P78 Corrections Dept P786568 LL Corr Program Therapists E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 11/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00061955091 1 Law,John P78 Corrections Dept P788108 Togo Information SystemManager E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1991 11/28/1994 11/21/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019725156 0 Lawhead,Wayne P78 Corrections Dept P787717 STW RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 000228 Dentist P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1981 10/14/1981 10/22/1981 F Full-Time N14G 31 12 59.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00075898152 0 Lawhorn,Harvey E P78 Corrections Dept P786633 LL Warehse/Canteen/Mailrm/Prop E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 11/2/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102881691 0 Lawson,Gary G P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MI CS-Field Services-Milaca 56353 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2000 10/4/2000 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111280059 0 Lawson,Kevin G P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099070884 0 Lazarz,Melanie M P78 Corrections Dept P786651 LL Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1996 1/31/1996 4/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031326570 0 Lea,Renee M P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78GN CS-Field Svs-Glencoe 2 55336 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1980 10/9/1991 12/13/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099519354 0 Leal,David S P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78BU CS-Field Svs-Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 12/23/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099335808 0 Leaskas,Kosta N P78 Corrections Dept P786534 LL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 3/26/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107849412 0 Leathart,Karen A P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 9/16/2004 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00061238232 0 LeBarron,Kathleen L P78 Corrections Dept P786571 LL Sex Offend Treatm Dir Staff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1991 10/30/2000 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108058203 0 Lecy,Dale R P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110031768 0 Lee,Andrea R P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 8/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102788829 0 Lee,Danielle J. P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110417175 0 Lee,Ida P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105904260 0 Lee,Moua P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109008702 0 Lee,Myunggil P78 Corrections Dept P786723 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112789710 0 Lee,Robyn A P78 Corrections Dept P786354 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-C E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00026303310 0 Lee,Ruth I P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 8/28/2002 I Intermittent 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026303310 2 Lee,Ruth I P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 1/2/2003 I Intermittent 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026303310 3 Lee,Ruth I P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 000308 Library Technician P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 7/22/2009 P Part-Time 7 61 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical Yes
00042182811 0 Leedahl,Linda L P78 Corrections Dept P787519 SCL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1979 6/8/1979 4/3/1985 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00105852681 0 Leet,Aaron B P78 Corrections Dept P787168 RC Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2002 5/15/2002 1/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099217503 0 Lehman,Michelle K P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 6/5/1996 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00081709947 0 Lehmkuhl,Scott D P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00031254201 0 Lehner,Patrick E P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1981 1/7/1981 11/20/1991 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00080994771 0 Lehner,Sandra M P78 Corrections Dept P786517 LL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1994 11/21/1994 6/28/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109711800 0 Lehner,Travis J P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111635568 0 Lehnertz,Amanda L P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102057318 0 Leibel-Beiring,Patricia J. P78 Corrections Dept P787916 ML Program Dir 2 E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083519964 0 Leigland,Eric P P78 Corrections Dept P787170 RC Detailed Lieutenant 8 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1995 5/1/1995 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111965040 0 Leikvoll-Heilman,Tasa P78 Corrections Dept P786572 LL Psychologist Supervisor-A E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099634392 0 Leino,Dawn M P78 Corrections Dept P787982 WR Case/Transition Staff E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/1996 6/11/1997 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101555388 0 Leister,Diane L P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112996422 0 Lekander,Spencer J P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 R Trainee N Non-Status 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109284516 0 Lekatz,Gregory J P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099336006 0 Lemay,Paige Mary P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 3/26/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00019880289 0 Lembeck,Mark T P78 Corrections Dept P787519 SCL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1981 5/6/1981 8/26/1992 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009137403 0 LeMieux,Donald J P78 Corrections Dept P786314 FRB Warehouse Supervisor E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1980 7/7/1980 7/14/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112987314 0 LeMieux,Sarah L P78 Corrections Dept P786323 FRB Employee Development Supv E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112733478 0 Lentz,Deborah J P78 Corrections Dept P786750 OPH Lieutenant-CX5 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00110226105 0 Lentz,Justin M P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102385503 0 Lenz,Andrew J P78 Corrections Dept P786742 OPH Lieutenant-CX2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2000 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00072851130 0 Lepper,Don P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109641510 0 Leritz,Dale J P78 Corrections Dept P787771 STW Electronic Maintenance Sup E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 9/10/2007 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 70 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109325106 0 Lerro-Miller,Yvonn N P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 003791 Medical Assistant, Certified P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 4 65 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00042858981 0 Leseman,Natalie S P78 Corrections Dept P786766 OPH Discipline Unit Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1985 6/26/1985 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111289068 0 Leseman,Zachary S P78 Corrections Dept P786792 OPH Industry Production Supv E Executive 003626 Office Specialist P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2008 7/15/2008 7/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108059391 0 Leshuk,Michael T P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00058859361 0 Lesmeister,Michael P78 Corrections Dept P786343 FRB Production Supv-Wood E Executive 003397 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Wood P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1991 3/27/1991 3/27/1991 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042679692 0 Lesnick,Mary M P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 6/8/1988 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00058236057 0 Letcher,Jane D P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1991 1/30/1991 9/25/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00071412660 0 Letcher,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1993 6/1/1993 4/22/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109589337 0 Letellier,Jan A P78 Corrections Dept P787353 SHK Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111067704 0 Letnes,Bridget M P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 003837 Corr Transitions Program Coord P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2008 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107848719 0 LeTourneau,Kay A P78 Corrections Dept P786777 OPH Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016181649 0 LeTourneau,Sandra M P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SP CS-Field Svs-St Paul 55114-1603 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1971 12/29/1971 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102017916 0 Leuzzo,Jamin P P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 003437 Corr Canine Officer P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 8/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100587663 0 LeVasseur,Dawn M. P78 Corrections Dept P786562 LL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031377753 0 LeVasseur,Thomas G P78 Corrections Dept P787765 STW Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1984 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00067029633 0 Leverington,Scott A P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78RS CS-Field Svs-Roseau 1 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1992 7/29/1992 11/30/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015074433 0 Lewandowski,Sarah P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1986 6/9/1986 12/13/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108896535 0 Lewis,Aaron M P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112339755 0 Lewis,Katie E P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78BE CS-Field Svs-Blue Earth 1 56013 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101193741 0 Lewis,Kevin R. P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102362238 0 Lewis,Lonny D P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 11/28/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099897633 1 Lewis,Lori A. P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1997 5/14/1997 7/7/1999 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038354976 0 Lewis,Martin J P78 Corrections Dept P786576 LL TRIAD Program Supervisor E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1983 11/17/1993 12/20/1996 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100290267 0 Lewis,Sheila M. P78 Corrections Dept P786950 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Princeton E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 5/19/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109207989 0 Leyendecker,Randal F P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102315906 0 Lick,Tom L P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 4/10/2002 11/22/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00053677998 0 Lieffort,Andrew J P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013527459 0 Lilya,Daniel J P78 Corrections Dept P787984 WR Security E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1989 10/13/1993 9/16/1998 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099680328 0 Lilya,Sheryl M P78 Corrections Dept P787985 WR Security 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 9/12/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00047525445 0 Lind,June P78 Corrections Dept P787764 STW Mailroom Supervisor E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1980 7/16/1980 4/30/1986 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00075396519 0 Lind,Nacole P78 Corrections Dept P786070 DOC Alt Prog Mgr-Data Practice E Executive 002136 Corr Program & Policy Monitor P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1994 2/14/1994 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099893871 0 Lind,Richard A P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1997 5/1/1997 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081869832 0 Lindahl,Larry J P78 Corrections Dept P787354 SHK Lieuten-WC/Unit 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 9/10/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109587555 0 Lindbom,Joshua Gordon P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00004851396 0 Lindell,Greg J P78 Corrections Dept P787748 STW Prog Dir-B Halls E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1984 1/23/1984 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112286097 0 Lindorff,Todd P78 Corrections Dept P787773 STW Power Plant Engineer E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111329955 0 Lindquist,John T P78 Corrections Dept P786579 LL Program Director-F E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101636568 0 Lindquist,Margaret A P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78DL CS-Field Svs-Detroit Lakes 2 56502 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1999 6/2/1999 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041889474 0 Lindsay,Timothy J P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1982 8/1/1990 7/18/2008 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 27.86 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00107410545 0 Lind-Schaefer,Mary L P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2003 1/12/2005 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00105524892 0 Lindsey,Stevie L P78 Corrections Dept P786563 LL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 7/10/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00038586339 0 Line,Robin L P78 Corrections Dept P787906 ML Support Services E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1984 7/9/1984 5/18/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111707046 0 Linge,Matthew Robert P78 Corrections Dept P787942 ML Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110225808 0 Lingle,Allen J P78 Corrections Dept P786618 LL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 2 86 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00081847656 0 Link,Brenda J P78 Corrections Dept P787106 RC Support Services E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 9/8/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00025662186 0 Link,Harriet F P78 Corrections Dept P786717 OPH RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1984 4/4/1984 7/24/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108432522 0 Link,Lynn M. P78 Corrections Dept P787302 SHK Human Resources Staff E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 12/27/2006 P Part-Time N7 61 13 17.81 H Hourly 0.5 217 Confidential Yes
00111836340 0 Linker,Benjamin J P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00054573354 1 Linker,Joel L P78 Corrections Dept P786056 DOC Training Manager E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 8/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038889972 0 Linse,Paul W P78 Corrections Dept P786320 FRB Power Plant Engineer E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1981 8/26/1981 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00053953713 0 Linsmayer,Karen A P78 Corrections Dept P786136 DOC RA/CN Comm Notification Su E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 6/17/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111642003 0 Lint,Leah Marie P78 Corrections Dept P787317 SHK Records Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00059261994 0 Lisovskis,Leopold P78 Corrections Dept P786723 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1991 4/15/1991 12/18/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00053563257 0 Lisowy,Glenn D P78 Corrections Dept P786751 OPH Lieutenant-ACU E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00074255742 0 Lisowy,Tammy J P78 Corrections Dept P786713 OPH Program Dir-BehaviorHealth E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1993 7/4/2001 7/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068564133 0 Listiak,Alan P78 Corrections Dept P786082 DOC Inspection & Enforcemt Dir E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1992 10/26/1992 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027316872 0 Litfin,Robert W P78 Corrections Dept P787617 SCL Physical Plant Director E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1988 1/11/1988 4/30/1997 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102911985 0 Little,Erin K. P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031106592 0 Liverseed,Robert A P78 Corrections Dept P786337 FRB RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1976 11/24/1976 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00049755024 0 Liverseed,Susan A P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1989 6/9/2008 9/10/1995 I Intermittent 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092234043 0 Locher,Michael E P78 Corrections Dept P787119 RC Safety Administrator E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1995 10/9/2002 12/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108503010 0 Lockie,Kathryn E P78 Corrections Dept P787711 STW Resid Svs Mgr-Psych Staff E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108503010 2 Lockie,Kathryn E P78 Corrections Dept P786711 OPH Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101949111 0 Lodermeier,Bonnie P78 Corrections Dept P786914 RW RN Admin Supervisor E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039046293 0 Lodermeier,Michael G P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1983 4/4/1983 7/24/1985 F Full-Time 8 02 14 25.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112496868 0 Loeffelmacher,David H P78 Corrections Dept P787751 STW Lieutenant-B West E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112496868 1 Loeffelmacher,David H P78 Corrections Dept P787121 RC Industry Production E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112496868 2 Loeffelmacher,David H P78 Corrections Dept P786030 DOC MINNCOR VP-Sales E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 19.33 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110634183 0 Loetscher,David S P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112494294 0 Loew,James W P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 R Trainee N Non-Status 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101875851 0 Lofrano,Lori A P78 Corrections Dept P787540 SCL Program Director-B E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111487266 0 Loftness,Steven D P78 Corrections Dept P786354 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112207392 0 Lohmiller,Kevin P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78NY CS-Field Svs-New York Mills 56567 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/2009 12/30/2009 12/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112987413 0 Lohrmann-Stoeckel,Amy A P78 Corrections Dept P786323 FRB Employee Development Supv E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109284912 0 Lombard,Kenneth R P78 Corrections Dept P787109 RC Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 4/15/2010 F Full-Time N7 63 13 19.06 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105572412 0 Londgren,Christopher T P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2001 11/2/2001 1/10/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112985037 0 Lonergan,Kathleen P78 Corrections Dept P786001 DOC Commissioner's Staff E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 38.32 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112879602 0 Loney-Adams,Kristofer J P78 Corrections Dept P787942 ML Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112988799 0 Long,Jeffrey D P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110632203 0 Long,Keith R P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00008457471 0 Long,Mark W P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78BH CS-Field Svs-Buhl 55713 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1987 3/2/1987 2/17/1988 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110227095 0 Long,Reginald P78 Corrections Dept P786723 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111095127 0 Long,Vuthy P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00020794257 0 Lonsky,Jeffrey M P78 Corrections Dept P786025 DOC MINNCOR CEO E Executive 003787 Minncor Vice-Pres Operations P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1989 9/27/1989 12/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00020794257 3 Lonsky,Jeffrey M P78 Corrections Dept P786025 DOC MINNCOR CEO E Executive 003148 Dir Corrections Industries P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1989 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 46.38 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00022394295 0 Loose,Robert J P78 Corrections Dept P787113 RC Training Manager E Executive 002406 Employee Devel Spec 3 Supv P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1986 4/16/1986 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101443815 0 Lopez,Frank P78 Corrections Dept P787794 STW Industry Prod Supv C E Executive 003287 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Sales & Ser P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 2 95 6 26.67 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009652302 0 Lopez,Ricardo D P78 Corrections Dept P786755 OPH Program Director-Transfers E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107521227 0 Lorinser,Jessica B P78 Corrections Dept P787352 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st  Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 4/8/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111756645 0 Loso,Courtney M P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075973194 0 Lothert,Kevin J P78 Corrections Dept P787519 SCL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1994 3/24/1994 11/16/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106395102 0 Lothert,Rebecca Joan P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78MR CS-Field Svs-Marshall 1 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 8/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00069001317 0 Lott,Michael R P78 Corrections Dept P787926 ML Captain 2 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1992 11/30/1992 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112586364 0 Louden,Nicholas J P78 Corrections Dept P787141 RC Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110413809 0 Louis,Brian S P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110072754 0 Lourey,Timothy A P78 Corrections Dept P787912 ML Physical Plant Supervisor E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00077642037 0 Loverink,Marie C P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78OW CS-Field Svs-Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 6/13/1994 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109124532 0 Lowery,Patricia A P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 000686 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+20gr P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 15A 08 11 34.8 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00011953953 0 Lowrie,David A P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002385 Special Teacher:5yr Voc Cred P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1987 6/22/1987 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00031929480 0 Lucas,Betty Jo P78 Corrections Dept P786659 LL Accounting Manager's Staff E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 8/24/1994 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00075160107 0 Ludens,Eugene A P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042623163 0 Ludwig,Kathleen E P78 Corrections Dept P787501 SCL Warden's Staff E Executive 003145 Corr Facility Admin Dir P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 9/29/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111493404 0 Ludwig,Marie A P78 Corrections Dept P786327 FRB CPD-Chemical Dependency E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 8/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008815059 1 Lueth,Sandra S P78 Corrections Dept P787784 STW Accounting Manager E Executive 001923 Accounting Manager P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111836538 0 Luko,Jay Richard P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110252835 0 Lund,Janelle V P78 Corrections Dept P786633 LL Warehse/Canteen/Mailrm/Prop E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100585188 0 Lund,Mark E P78 Corrections Dept P786509 LL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 10/29/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112498056 0 Lund,Royce K P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027588924 0 Lunda,Diane M P78 Corrections Dept P786083 DOC Prog Director-Grants Unit E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1975 7/2/1975 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074865879 0 Lunde,Timothy R P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1994 1/5/1994 8/24/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105905943 0 Lundeen,Calvin M P78 Corrections Dept P786742 OPH Lieutenant-CX2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00110029194 0 Lundgren,James P P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102496284 0 Lunke,John P78 Corrections Dept P787314 SHK Physical Plant Director E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 2/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 70 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108422424 0 Lunzer,Robb A P78 Corrections Dept P787774 STW Plumber Supervisor E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099217800 0 Luoma,Brett A. P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 6/5/1996 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009031275 0 Lusk,Terry E P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 E Emergency C Classified 11/1/1978 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110758725 0 Lussier,Michael R P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111514095 0 Lustig,Jeffrey Bryan P78 Corrections Dept P786618 LL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109168290 0 Luther,Heidi Marie P78 Corrections Dept P787910 ML Physical Plant Director E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005460642 0 Lyngdal,Jane R P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1987 5/11/1987 7/19/1989 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00008519247 0 Lyons,Jim P78 Corrections Dept P786310 FRB A/W Administration E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1978 12/6/1978 9/23/1997 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00051763833 0 Lysdahl,Susan L P78 Corrections Dept P786633 LL Warehse/Canteen/Mailrm/Prop E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1990 4/2/1990 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00052723539 0 Maas,Kimberly A P78 Corrections Dept P786337 FRB RN Supervisor A E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1990 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107957421 0 Maas,Rachel E P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111757536 0 MacDonald,Amanda Therese P78 Corrections Dept P787541 SCL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112074732 0 Mach,Jami Leigh P78 Corrections Dept P786547 LL Program Director-C E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112074732 1 Mach,Jami Leigh P78 Corrections Dept P786576 LL TRIAD Program Supervisor E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112789809 0 Macias,Jeanne B P78 Corrections Dept P786323 FRB Employee Development Supv E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 R Trainee N Non-Status 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102224133 0 Mack,Kathleen Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P787102 RC A/W Administration E Executive 000930 Inventory Control Supv 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 8/19/2002 F Full-Time 16E 11 12 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102247497 0 Mack,Lona D P78 Corrections Dept P787110 RC Physical Plant Director E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109393713 0 Mack,Rachel L P78 Corrections Dept P786331 FRB CPD - Behavorial Health E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2006 9/15/2010 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109742391 0 MacLeod,Robert L P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079506009 0 Maclin Jr,Pen A P78 Corrections Dept P786954 RW 1st Watch Relief E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 8/30/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112807926 0 Maddox,Dori J P78 Corrections Dept P787316 SHK Institution Services Staff E Executive 003837 Corr Transitions Program Coord P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006589935 0 Maddox,Sherman E P78 Corrections Dept P787118 RC Due Process E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 7/1/1992 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00005751207 0 Magadanz,John L P78 Corrections Dept P786755 OPH Program Director-Transfers E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105380550 0 Magdziarz,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P787918 ML Due Process E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108591912 0 Magdziarz,Melissa S P78 Corrections Dept P787985 WR Security 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109827234 0 Magle,Derek A P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078033186 0 Magnuson,Marc T P78 Corrections Dept P787934 ML Unit Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050899365 0 Maher,Kristi A P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111635667 0 Maki,David A P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00016113636 1 Malecha,Colleen P78 Corrections Dept P786336 FRB RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 000411 Medical Laboratory Tech 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1975 3/21/1977 12/12/1984 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00050239035 0 Malecha,Penny P78 Corrections Dept P786338 FRB Prog Dir-HOF E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112098294 0 Malenke,Jeffrey L P78 Corrections Dept P786322 FRB Electronic Tech Supervisor E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 F Full-Time 7 70 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00050965497 0 Mallery,Robert P78 Corrections Dept P786351 FRB Captain-Operations E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 6/12/1996 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107921979 0 Malley,Michelle L P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 002708 Special Teacher:5yrVoc Cred+30 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109474299 0 Mallick,Khalid P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 11/30/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100500345 0 Mallon,Wade P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78RD CS-Field Svs-Red Wing 1 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1998 2/18/1998 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00080512641 0 Malmstrom,John P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1994 1/18/1995 9/8/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102821103 0 Maloney III,John E. P78 Corrections Dept P786509 LL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00035094213 0 Malott,Timothy E P78 Corrections Dept P786746 OPH Lieutenant-Property E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1982 11/29/1982 7/13/1983 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108136413 0 Malpass,Julie A P78 Corrections Dept P786579 LL Program Director-F E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2004 7/7/2004 7/7/2004 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110072853 0 Mamer,Barb Jean P78 Corrections Dept P786718 OPH RN Supervisor A E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024320142 0 Mancini,Michael A P78 Corrections Dept P786758 OPH Lieutenant-CX7/Kitchen E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 2/14/1990 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102068901 0 Mandelko,Dale A P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 6/22/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110283129 0 Mangen,Gina M P78 Corrections Dept P786032 DOC MINNCOR Accounting Manager E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108802485 0 Manis,Harriette L P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 003837 Corr Transitions Program Coord P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080289990 0 Mann,Randy G P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 6/4/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099015444 0 Mans,Holly Beth P78 Corrections Dept P786549 LL Triad Director E E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1995 10/18/1995 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099015444 1 Mans,Holly Beth P78 Corrections Dept P787567 SCL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1995 10/18/1995 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111373119 0 Mansfield,Paula Jo P78 Corrections Dept P786318 FRB Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109934352 0 Manske,Robert Eugene P78 Corrections Dept P786018 DOC Mental Health Svs Director E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063380097 0 Manzke,Rick A P78 Corrections Dept P786534 LL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 5/31/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00041592771 0 Marble,Duane P78 Corrections Dept P786321 FRB Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112988997 0 Marcellais,Fayette J P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110302929 0 Markfort,Nathan M P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105092955 0 Marks,Samuel J P78 Corrections Dept P786950 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Princeton E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103138200 0 Marks,Shannon K P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78ER CS-Field Svs-Elk River 1 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2001 1/31/2001 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112559436 0 Markwell,Amy D P78 Corrections Dept P786057 DOC Personnel Dir-Staffing E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 23.81 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100385703 0 Marnach,Terry L. P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78WO CS-Field Svs-Winona 2 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088810920 0 Marquette,Gregory J P78 Corrections Dept P787350 SHK Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1995 7/26/1995 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108544788 0 Marshall,Frank L P78 Corrections Dept P786549 LL Triad Director E E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2005 1/27/2005 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112150170 0 Marshall,Melissa Anne P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00103083552 0 Marshik,Janice P P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102020589 0 Marthaler,Colin D. P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00059865894 0 Marthaler,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1987 5/22/1991 11/2/1994 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099877140 0 Martin Sr,Jerrold R P78 Corrections Dept P787354 SHK Lieuten-WC/Unit 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1997 10/6/2001 10/6/2001 I Intermittent 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099088011 0 Martin,Anthony M P78 Corrections Dept P786507 LL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 10/11/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00083232072 0 Martin,Anthony P P78 Corrections Dept P786507 LL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1995 4/5/1995 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106109388 0 Martin,Jesse L P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102468564 0 Martin,Mary Marlene P78 Corrections Dept P787106 RC Support Services E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105016428 0 Martin,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78MV CS-Field Svs-Montevideo 56265 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2001 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 F Full-Time 3 66 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107401635 0 Martin,Robert M P78 Corrections Dept P786728 OPH Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 2/27/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111756447 0 Martin,Ryan A P78 Corrections Dept P787541 SCL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00077814099 0 Martin,Thomas L P78 Corrections Dept P787667 SCL Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1994 6/20/1994 6/1/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110691999 0 Martinez,Kelli J P78 Corrections Dept P786547 LL Program Director-C E Executive 003543 Clinical Program Therapist 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00082490463 0 Martini,Michael A P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002384 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+10gr P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 15A 07 11 35.24 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00105517962 0 Martinson,Eric A P78 Corrections Dept P786623 LL Office Services Supervisr 3 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111424302 0 Martire,Joseph Thomas P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 4/14/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00018961173 0 Marty,Steven F P78 Corrections Dept P787792 STW Industry Prod Supv A E Executive 003061 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Trnsp&Ware P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1988 2/8/1988 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00057096963 0 Massie,Cindi L P78 Corrections Dept P786722 OPH Captain E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1990 11/19/1990 7/17/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00038886507 0 Matejcek,Jeffrey D P78 Corrections Dept P786350 FRB Captain-Security E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1989 7/24/1989 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00024499530 0 Math,Jason A P78 Corrections Dept P786337 FRB RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 11/30/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109934649 0 Mathews,Theresa A P78 Corrections Dept P787615 SCL A/W Administration E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.64 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035559612 0 Mathot,Timothy J P78 Corrections Dept P786946 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Dayton E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111759813 0 Matson,Timothy C P78 Corrections Dept P786358 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00084256326 2 Matte,Miki J P78 Corrections Dept P786050 DOC Assist Commr-Support Svs E Executive 008879 Executive Aide P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/1995 6/11/1997 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 20A 09 2 27.01 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00081897156 0 Matteen,Kelvin J P78 Corrections Dept P787916 ML Program Dir 2 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006386688 0 Matthews,Byron K P78 Corrections Dept P786940 RW Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 5/13/1987 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101998017 0 Mattinen,James R P78 Corrections Dept P787919 ML Electronics Supervisor E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 12/12/2003 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00050126769 0 Mattison,James W P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 3/22/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00005850108 1 Mattison,Mark R P78 Corrections Dept P786318 FRB Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1981 11/17/2005 11/17/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109938015 0 Mattke,Dwayne P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108135720 0 Mattson,Spencer W P78 Corrections Dept P786792 OPH Industry Production Supv E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 6/18/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 20.48 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112274415 0 Mattson,Talisha L P78 Corrections Dept P787336 SHK Health Services Director E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108090081 0 Mattson,Virginia L P78 Corrections Dept P786081 DOC Interstate Dep Compact Adm E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111032856 0 Maturi,Brian J P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 4/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067419000 1 Matuseski,Lisa M P78 Corrections Dept P787988 WR Behavorial Health Prog Dir E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1992 8/19/1992 6/30/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006752394 0 Maxwell,Sheryl A. P78 Corrections Dept P786782 OPH Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 4/30/2008 P Part-Time N14G 13 12 29.5 H Hourly 0.75 217 Confidential Yes
00053476830 0 Mayavski,Gary L P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110583891 0 Mayer,Cheri A P78 Corrections Dept P787561 SCL RN Admin Supervisor E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100292247 0 Maynard,Dina M P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 6/3/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100581723 0 Maynard,Edwin M. P78 Corrections Dept P787146 RC Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111580326 0 Mazzitello,John Allan P78 Corrections Dept P787162 RC Corr Program Therapists E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091789137 0 Mcadam,Randy W P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 002708 Special Teacher:5yrVoc Cred+30 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1995 8/9/1995 7/1/2005 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00106111467 0 McCallum,Jeff T P78 Corrections Dept P787567 SCL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107988012 0 McCamy,Cassandra J P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78MN CS-Field Svs-Mahnomen 1 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.43 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105224526 0 McCann,Corey E P78 Corrections Dept P786948 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Harvard E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108521226 0 McCann,Jake A P78 Corrections Dept P786745 OPH Lieutenant-CX4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2005 1/13/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00107913960 0 McCann,Melissa K P78 Corrections Dept P786950 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Princeton E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113146506 0 McCarron,Corrina A P78 Corrections Dept P786576 LL TRIAD Program Supervisor E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105764274 0 McCarron,James L P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111487365 0 McCarthy,Adam D P78 Corrections Dept P786358 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00077671143 0 McCarthy,Brian P P78 Corrections Dept P787733 STW Captain-2nd E Executive 003437 Corr Canine Officer P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 3/18/1998 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111635865 0 McCarthy,Ken J P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00019621008 0 McCarty,Karen A Holmgren P78 Corrections Dept P786001 DOC Commissioner's Staff E Executive 002918 Admin Svcs Dir P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1975 5/19/1975 10/19/2007 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00074840337 0 McCarty,Steven W P78 Corrections Dept P787803 STW Investigations Stf-Law Enf E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1994 1/5/1994 4/9/2008 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 30.41 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112182741 0 McClune,Shelby L P78 Corrections Dept P786375 FRB RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2009 12/3/2009 8/27/2010 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00016466868 0 McColley,Allen W P78 Corrections Dept P786351 FRB Captain-Operations E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1982 5/4/1982 7/27/1994 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109208583 0 McColley,Evan G P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00079554519 0 McComas,Brandon R P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1994 9/8/1994 4/28/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099522423 0 McComb,Mary Mackenzie P78 Corrections Dept P787701 STW Warden's Staff E Executive 003145 Corr Facility Admin Dir P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1996 11/4/1996 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012526173 0 McConn,Linda L P78 Corrections Dept P786562 LL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1977 9/7/1977 2/13/1980 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108800208 0 McCorkle,Eric L P78 Corrections Dept P787745 STW Lieutenant-Visiting E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100533312 0 McCoy,Joseph M P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 003837 Corr Transitions Program Coord P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009646857 0 McCoy,Leigh C. P78 Corrections Dept P787764 STW Mailroom Supervisor E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1977 8/22/1977 3/9/1994 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101205720 0 McCoy,Michelle P78 Corrections Dept P787353 SHK Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112795848 0 McCrorey,Matthew R P78 Corrections Dept P786056 DOC Training Manager E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110760210 0 McCurdy Sr,Brian D P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
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00111544092 0 McDonald,Daniel E P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78BU CS-Field Svs-Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2008 10/31/2008 10/31/2008 F Full-Time 3 66 12 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109837035 0 McDonald,John W P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78FA CS-Field Svs-Fairmont 1 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 F Full-Time 3 66 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111634083 0 McDougall,Michael Wade P78 Corrections Dept P787111 RC Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 3 63 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110587950 0 McDougall,Victoria A P78 Corrections Dept P787103 RC A/W Operations E Executive 000932 Institution Educational Supv P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2007 8/7/2007 8/7/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109721205 0 McDuffy Wolf,Linda R P78 Corrections Dept P787167 RC Psychological Svs Supv E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112584978 0 McElroy,Kelly M P78 Corrections Dept P786728 OPH Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00041731371 1 McFadden,Thomas H P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1984 5/11/2007 5/11/2007 I Intermittent 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103009500 0 McFerran,Alan P78 Corrections Dept P788104 Togo Chief Cook E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2000 12/11/2000 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 3 62 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00043248447 0 McGarthwaite,Daniel R P78 Corrections Dept P786005 DOC Accounting Director E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1983 11/16/1983 5/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013035627 0 McGee,Dallas P P78 Corrections Dept P787981 WR Program Director's Staff E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1980 6/23/1980 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100585485 0 McGee,Gene M P78 Corrections Dept P787946 ML Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099619245 0 McGee,Jack P78 Corrections Dept P787713 STW Corr Supervisor-Atlantis E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1996 12/26/1996 9/17/1998 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035749989 0 McGlade,Lisa M P78 Corrections Dept P787792 STW Industry Prod Supv A E Executive 003287 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Sales & Ser P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1985 10/23/1985 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 2 95 6 26.67 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110793177 0 McGowan,Mary Beth P78 Corrections Dept P786577 LL TRIAD/Chem Dep Pr Dir Staff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102905748 0 McGraw,Chad E P78 Corrections Dept P787540 SCL Program Director-B E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109475883 0 McGuire,Kerry Jo P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78WS CS-Field Svs-Waseca 56093 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2006 4/20/2006 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109475883 1 McGuire,Kerry Jo P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78LE CS-Field Svs-Le Center 1 56057 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2006 4/20/2006 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110528352 0 McHugh,Jesse L P78 Corrections Dept P786946 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Dayton E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00038684250 0 McHugo,Carol A P78 Corrections Dept P786313 FRB Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1981 10/8/1981 7/14/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00079655994 0 McIntyre,Michael E P78 Corrections Dept P787118 RC Due Process E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1994 9/8/1994 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112096413 0 McKenzie,Kathy A P78 Corrections Dept P787989 WR Psychologist Supv Staff E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100391346 0 McKenzie,Margo M P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1997 5/31/2006 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009895941 0 McKenzie,Susan M P78 Corrections Dept P786337 FRB RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1983 9/19/1983 6/17/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109246995 0 McLafferty,Terryl Ann P78 Corrections Dept P788105 Togo CorrectionsLieutenant-CIP E Executive 000157 Chief Cook P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 9/8/2006 F Full-Time 16E 09 11 18.64 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105464700 0 McLellan,Jacob D P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2001 9/12/2001 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099738540 0 McMahon,Jennifer R P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78RD CS-Field Svs-Red Wing 1 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 2/2/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107618346 0 McMahon,Michael R P78 Corrections Dept P787804 STW Investigations Stf-Intell E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112986621 0 McMillan III,Howard I P78 Corrections Dept P786333 FRB Treatment Director E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00040698405 1 Mcmillen,Dawna E P78 Corrections Dept P786915 RW RN Supervisors Staff E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1975 11/12/1975 11/19/1997 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111282930 0 McNally,Steven A P78 Corrections Dept P787352 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st  Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108593991 0 McNeal,Scott C P78 Corrections Dept P786523 LL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106401438 0 McNiff,Jeremiah T P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2003 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00042121827 0 McPherson,Scott P78 Corrections Dept P786729 OPH Lieut-Trans/Intake/Master E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1982 6/2/1982 1/18/1984 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00016171947 0 McQuillan,Joseph G P78 Corrections Dept P786722 OPH Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1979 7/12/1979 11/12/1986 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112950090 0 McShane,Marc P78 Corrections Dept P786547 LL Program Director-C E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112877919 0 Meade,Matthew G P78 Corrections Dept P786780 OPH Employee Devel Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 R Trainee N Non-Status 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112877028 0 Meagher,Bruce D P78 Corrections Dept P786012 DOC Investigatn Supv-Law Enfmt E Executive 003788 Fugitive Specialist P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 1BB 21 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105650622 0 Medchill,Diane P78 Corrections Dept P786711 OPH Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108241254 0 Medellin,Anthony David P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00080305038 0 Medina,Norma L P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112583790 0 Meehl,Curtis A P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112223826 0 Meemken,Eric J P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106315605 0 Meese,Sheryl L. P78 Corrections Dept P786337 FRB RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2002 12/26/2002 8/13/2003 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00026788806 0 Mehle,James E P78 Corrections Dept P787982 WR Case/Transition Staff E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1980 9/22/1980 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111425193 1 Meier,Erica E P78 Corrections Dept P786326 FRB CPD-Mental Health E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100795266 0 Meier,Erik P78 Corrections Dept P786956 RW Work Readiness/Relief E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00079181091 0 Meier,Ronald P P78 Corrections Dept P787772 STW Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000490 Painter P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112877820 0 Meineke,Joshua D P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00060181308 0 Meizinger,Hans M P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1991 6/5/1991 2/12/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109992267 0 Melby,P Eric P78 Corrections Dept P787167 RC Psychological Svs Supv E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069353460 0 Melchert,Kenneth L P78 Corrections Dept P786322 FRB Electronic Tech Supervisor E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099793485 0 Melchior,Josh M. P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1997 3/26/1997 11/14/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109123839 0 Melde,David A P78 Corrections Dept P787942 ML Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00056656413 0 Mellgren,Lynn M P78 Corrections Dept P786509 LL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1990 10/15/1990 4/15/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100901790 3 Melvin,John P P78 Corrections Dept P786012 DOC Investigatn Supv-Law Enfmt E Executive 003788 Fugitive Specialist P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 7/30/2003 7/30/2003 F Full-Time 1BB 21 8 32.98 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109289763 0 Menne,Craig L P78 Corrections Dept P786523 LL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100416195 0 Mentel,Sherry Eileen P78 Corrections Dept P786563 LL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1997 12/29/1997 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109126809 0 Mercure,Chad D P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105285213 0 Merk,Gerald A P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 000146 Carpenter P78DU CS-Field Svs-Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111836637 0 Merritt,Randy L P78 Corrections Dept P786354 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00001336401 0 Merz,Kenneth E P78 Corrections Dept P786065 DOC Deputy Commr-Community Svs E Executive 003869 Dir Community Admin Svcs P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1980 1/30/1980 12/19/2006 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00081746973 0 Mesenbrink,Bradley P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78WA CS-Field Svs-Walker 56484 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 8/13/2007 10/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108800901 0 Messerich,Christopher M P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00087318396 0 Metts,Barry L P78 Corrections Dept P786729 OPH Lieut-Trans/Intake/Master E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110387277 0 Meyer,Charles A P78 Corrections Dept P786910 RW Physical Plant Director E Executive 000105 Automotive Mechanic P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 F Full-Time 2 89 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102030192 0 Meyer,Daniel A P78 Corrections Dept P786750 OPH Lieutenant-CX5 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00020980575 0 Meyer,Jennefer P P78 Corrections Dept P786505 LL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1983 6/1/1983 3/27/2002 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00082370277 0 Meyer,Kevin X P78 Corrections Dept P786729 OPH Lieut-Trans/Intake/Master E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 10/12/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112369653 0 Meyer,Lisa M P78 Corrections Dept P786375 FRB RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 10/27/2010 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00009954846 0 Meyer,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1982 7/19/1982 12/29/1993 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009327087 0 Meyer,Mary Jo P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1975 10/8/1975 9/23/1992 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00105914160 0 Meyer,Michael D. P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00026063928 0 Meyer,Richard P78 Corrections Dept P787792 STW Industry Prod Supv A E Executive 003287 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Sales & Ser P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1984 7/25/1984 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 2 95 6 27.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111174129 0 Meyer,Sarah A P78 Corrections Dept P787355 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112790205 0 Meyers,Jordan M P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110101068 0 Meyers,Sarah E P78 Corrections Dept P786913 RW Chief Cook E Executive 000113 Baker P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2006 12/26/2006 12/26/2006 F Full-Time 3 61 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107920395 0 Meyers,Steven P P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112989096 0 Meyers,Tamar E P78 Corrections Dept P787780 STW Employee Devel Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 R Trainee N Non-Status 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111148488 0 Meyers,Tasha D P78 Corrections Dept P786323 FRB Employee Development Supv E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 R Trainee N Non-Status 5/19/2008 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110854854 0 Michael,Marsha B P78 Corrections Dept P787317 SHK Records Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039445560 2 Michalski,James D P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 5/7/1998 10/21/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00074765196 0 Michel,Angela J P78 Corrections Dept P787350 SHK Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109474893 0 Michel,Susan M P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 11/30/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00004579542 0 Michels,Jeanne P P78 Corrections Dept P786704 OPH A/W Operations E Executive 000932 Institution Educational Supv P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1983 3/28/1983 12/5/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00058979448 0 Mickelson,Judith P78 Corrections Dept P786940 RW Captain E Executive 002406 Employee Devel Spec 3 Supv P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1991 11/12/1991 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00075642039 0 Mickelson,Laraine L P78 Corrections Dept P787916 ML Program Dir 2 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1994 3/9/1994 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055992420 0 Mickelson,Paul S P78 Corrections Dept P787915 ML Program Dir 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 8/12/1992 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110896335 0 Mickelson,Theresa Marie P78 Corrections Dept P786718 OPH RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 6/30/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 26.25 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108896238 0 Middleton,Tony C P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105259671 0 Midland,Gary D. P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 3/1/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00068976468 0 Mielke,Carol A P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1992 11/30/1992 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111834063 0 Mielke,Trevor L P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112790700 0 Mike,Sharlene H. P78 Corrections Dept P787968 ML Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077993388 0 Mikulski,Megan E P78 Corrections Dept P786579 LL Program Director-F E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1994 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100813977 0 Miland,Linda C. P78 Corrections Dept P786333 FRB Treatment Director E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 5/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100813977 2 Miland,Linda C. P78 Corrections Dept P786332 FRB/SHK Psychological DirStaff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108054441 0 Milczark,Scott R. P78 Corrections Dept P787947 ML Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00063244269 2 Miles,Eddie P78 Corrections Dept P786035 DOC Assist Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 008732 Chief Exec Officer-Corr Facilt P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 48.18 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00046336158 0 Miller,Arthur P78 Corrections Dept P787733 STW Captain-2nd E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1978 9/25/1978 1/3/1994 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00079570359 1 Miller,Calvin J P78 Corrections Dept P787310 SHK A/W Administration E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 1/22/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103048011 0 Miller,Connie R P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113009193 0 Miller,David P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100537866 0 Miller,Donald R. P78 Corrections Dept P787111 RC Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1998 7/14/1998 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00022877316 2 Miller,Donna P78 Corrections Dept P786762 OPH Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 3/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101657853 0 Miller,Jason C P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 1/21/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108896931 0 Miller,Joseph A P78 Corrections Dept P787751 STW Lieutenant-B West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111831489 0 Miller,Marilyn J P78 Corrections Dept P787637 SCL Food Services Director E Executive 002188 Corr Chief Cook P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 3 66 14 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110758527 0 Miller,Noelle F P78 Corrections Dept P786336 FRB RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108921483 0 Miller,Pamela K P78 Corrections Dept P786331 FRB CPD - Behavorial Health E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101198691 0 Miller,Rachel P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78ER CS-Field Svs-Elk River 1 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1998 11/3/1998 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100442727 0 Miller,Ronette P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102655971 0 Miller,Scott D P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 3/1/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075979530 0 Miller,Thomas W P78 Corrections Dept P786505 LL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1994 3/24/1994 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031120749 0 Miller-Hess,Tammy P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78ER CS-Field Svs-Elk River 1 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1985 12/11/1985 12/19/1990 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055875006 0 Milliron,Bryan A P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 3/11/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050097663 0 Milliron,Chris R P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109630224 0 Milliron,Julianne M P78 Corrections Dept P787335 SHK Corr Prog Dir-CD E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106390350 0 Minars,Daniel L P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111164922 0 Minder,Charysse A P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 5/27/2009 P Part-Time 7 61 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical No
00111164922 1 Minder,Charysse A P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2008 5/21/2005 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112585374 0 Mindrup,Eric W P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111094434 0 Mink,Nathaniel J P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110301939 0 Minke,Daniel L P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00024152337 0 Minkel,Sheila J P78 Corrections Dept P786563 LL RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1989 5/1/1989 6/5/1991 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110704176 0 Minkens,Thaloyce L P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00081019620 0 Minor,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P786507 LL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1994 11/21/1994 6/28/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108664281 0 Minter,Jesse M P78 Corrections Dept P787945 ML Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 12/1/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082780137 0 Misiak,Francis D P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1995 3/22/1995 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108059490 0 Mitchell,Christopher M P78 Corrections Dept P786358 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110032956 0 Mitchell,Jarah M P78 Corrections Dept P786549 LL Triad Director E E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 2/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110759319 0 Mitchell,John A P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 002385 Special Teacher:5yr Voc Cred P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110529045 0 Mitchell,Scott C P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101194137 0 Miu,Mihai P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100483515 0 Miu,Patricia L P78 Corrections Dept P787123 RC Investigations Stf-Intellig E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 8/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100483515 2 Miu,Patricia L P78 Corrections Dept P787591 SCL Investigations Stf-Intell E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 8/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112879305 0 Mlaskoch Jr.,Lewis R P78 Corrections Dept P787946 ML Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111558348 0 Mlinar,Peggy Ann P78 Corrections Dept P787166 RC RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 6/17/2009 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 26.25 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110028204 0 Modrow,Wayne A P78 Corrections Dept P787942 ML Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113053347 0 Moe,Daniel A P78 Corrections Dept P787736 STW  Reserves E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100385109 0 Moe,William T. P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78WN CS-Field Svs-Winona 1 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112583889 0 Moeller,Kathy A P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112931676 0 Moeller,Megan N P78 Corrections Dept P787714 STW Corr Program Therapists E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019605960 0 Moen,Catherine M P78 Corrections Dept P787104 RC Finance Supervisor E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1984 2/22/1984 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00082228212 0 Moen,Patricia M P78 Corrections Dept P786136 DOC RA/CN Comm Notification Su E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1995 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110031471 0 Moen,Teresa L P78 Corrections Dept P786303 FRB Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 4/18/2007 F Full-Time N7 61 13 17.66 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00052529400 1 Moen,Victor A P78 Corrections Dept P786103 DOC Comm Svcs Reg Dir-North E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78GR CS-Field Svs-Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 12/17/1990 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102926142 0 Moening,Tate J P78 Corrections Dept P787729 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 11/20/2002 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00079572240 0 Moffett Jr,Robert W P78 Corrections Dept P787925 ML Captain 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110112948 0 Mohelsky,Joseph J P78 Corrections Dept P787919 ML Electronics Supervisor E Executive 000266 Electrician P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105284718 0 Mohlencamp,Mary B P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78WI CS-Field Svs-Windom 3 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00083437101 0 Mohs,Barbara J P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1995 4/26/1995 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00056808180 0 Molitor,Richard P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78LE CS-Field Svs-Le Center 1 56057 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101546280 0 Molitor,Travis G P78 Corrections Dept P787548 SCL Program Director-D E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108528750 0 Mollenhauer,James A. P78 Corrections Dept P786320 FRB Power Plant Engineer E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2005 1/24/2005 1/24/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00071328807 0 Mollet,Bart G P78 Corrections Dept P787146 RC Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1993 5/24/1993 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112222638 0 Mollhoff,Peter S P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112878018 0 Mommaerts,Daniel G P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00057847482 0 Monahan,Kevin J P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 12/4/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109056024 0 Monahan,Lisa M P78 Corrections Dept P786570 LL Program Director-E E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2005 9/8/2005 9/8/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112880592 0 Monahan,Tajha B P78 Corrections Dept P786375 FRB RN Supervisor B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00004869216 0 Monio,Kevin S P78 Corrections Dept P786740 OPH Program Director-Units E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 5/7/2003 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105690618 0 Monio,Shelli P78 Corrections Dept P786704 OPH A/W Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2002 1/23/2002 10/8/2003 F Full-Time N6 64 12 18.77 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112369752 0 Montez,Felix R P78 Corrections Dept P786326 FRB CPD-Mental Health E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105964947 0 Montgomery,William C P78 Corrections Dept P786002 DOC Deputy Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 002916 Institutional Supp Svcs Dir P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2002 6/26/2002 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.26 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00091237212 3 Moonen,Michael A P78 Corrections Dept P787911 ML Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 6/10/1998 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107756352 0 Mooney,Rebecca A. P78 Corrections Dept P786327 FRB CPD-Chemical Dependency E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 8/11/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105907032 0 Moore Jr,Joseph L P78 Corrections Dept P786946 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Dayton E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111175812 0 Moore,Bradley J P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00026017200 0 Moore,Charlotte M P78 Corrections Dept P787717 STW RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1982 5/22/1996 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111757932 0 Moore,Daniel S P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110030877 0 Moore,Elise M P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112754565 0 Moore,Joshua C P78 Corrections Dept P786651 LL Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 16.5 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112754565 1 Moore,Joshua C P78 Corrections Dept P786651 LL Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 R Trainee N Non-Status 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 16.5 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00101664387 0 Moore,Nancy C P78 Corrections Dept P786654 LL Human Resources Dir E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1999 6/15/1999 6/6/2007 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110416284 0 Moore,Samuel B P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101776455 2 Moore,Susan J P78 Corrections Dept P786003 DOC Chief Financial Officer E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 12/12/2005 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005305212 0 Moore,Vicki P78 Corrections Dept P787763 STW Records Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1986 4/16/1986 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108522513 0 Moravec,Crystal A P78 Corrections Dept P786335 FRB RN Supervisor-Linden E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 6/3/2005 11/29/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009342234 0 Moravec,Janice R P78 Corrections Dept P786301 FRB Warden's Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1985 5/20/1985 7/8/1998 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00071017155 0 Moreau,Brian J P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78PC CS-Field Svs-Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1993 12/5/1994 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111756150 0 Morel,Diane E P78 Corrections Dept P786093 DOC Chief Information Officer E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110043648 0 Morgan,Brett C P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00044306262 0 Morgan,Marabelle L P78 Corrections Dept P787503 SCL A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 4/23/2003 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111280158 0 Moriarity,Jonathan C P78 Corrections Dept P786354 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111758130 0 Moriarity,Scott P P78 Corrections Dept P786321 FRB Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 2 87 6 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034298649 2 Moriarty,Matthew J P78 Corrections Dept P787541 SCL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1989 10/28/2009 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109934253 0 Morin,Matana L P78 Corrections Dept P786579 LL Program Director-F E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112989195 0 Moritz,Robin J P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00064842426 0 Morris,James D P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1992 4/24/1992 12/16/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108401139 0 Morris,Timothy B P78 Corrections Dept P787112 RC Electronic Maintenance Supv E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2004 11/17/2004 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110527362 0 Morrison,Thomas H P78 Corrections Dept P786572 LL Psychologist Supervisor-A E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038903238 0 Morrow,David P78 Corrections Dept P786772 OPH Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1983 3/9/1983 3/9/1983 F Full-Time 2 90 6 24.03 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105225516 0 Morrow,Jessica C P78 Corrections Dept P786952 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Yale E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 3/1/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111836736 0 Morsching,Bridget A P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112219272 0 Morsching,Nathan L P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109376190 0 Morse,Carol A P78 Corrections Dept P786058 DOC Transactions-CO Hiring E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 5/2/2008 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
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00083325726 0 Morse,Colette S P78 Corrections Dept P786565 LL Psychological Svs Dir E Executive 002138 Psychological Services Dir P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1995 4/26/1995 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112498749 0 Morse,Todd M P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00039102921 0 Mortenson,Steven M P78 Corrections Dept P786321 FRB Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1985 2/7/1985 5/1/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102655674 0 Mortland,Jeffrey G P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 3/1/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00087334434 0 Morton,Grace M P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 2/23/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00069971715 0 Moschkau,Erich K P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1993 2/22/1993 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101058804 0 Moser,Karen K P78 Corrections Dept P787959 ML Industry 3 E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 9/2/2004 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099712899 1 Moser,Michelle P78 Corrections Dept P786952 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Yale E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102013758 0 Moser,Peter P P78 Corrections Dept P786948 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Harvard E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00055944801 0 Mosio,Martin C P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027908298 0 Mossong,Richard H P78 Corrections Dept P786038 DOC Lieutenant-Transportation E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1984 1/23/1984 1/26/1994 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099546480 0 Most,Larry R P78 Corrections Dept P786631 LL Electrical Maintenance Supv E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 3/17/2009 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00089104752 0 Mott,Andrew T. P78 Corrections Dept P787934 ML Unit Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 7/8/1998 2/19/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00031362804 1 Motzko,Cynthia L P78 Corrections Dept P786507 LL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1980 5/2/1988 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107852184 0 Moua,Brandon P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 10/21/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106271748 0 Moua,Seesok P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111381732 0 MountainJohnson,Karen S P78 Corrections Dept P786326 FRB CPD-Mental Health E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112583988 0 Mowers,Jesse B P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00085898736 1 Mrak,Donald J P78 Corrections Dept P787795 STW Industry Prod Supv D E Executive 003055 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Tool & Die P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1994 9/19/1994 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 2 95 6 26.67 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107914158 0 Mrozek,Amanda L P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78RD CS-Field Svs-Red Wing 1 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020470329 0 Muchow,June A P78 Corrections Dept P786313 FRB Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1979 4/10/1979 7/14/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112588443 0 Muckala,Aeron J P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112079088 0 Muckenhirn,James P78 Corrections Dept P786503 LL A/W Operations E Executive 000932 Institution Educational Supv P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00058704921 0 Mudrinich,Peter P78 Corrections Dept P786728 OPH Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 12/1/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099113652 0 Mueller,Amy L. P78 Corrections Dept P786350 FRB Captain-Security E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1996 3/27/1996 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110275605 0 Mueller,Carol A P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78WO CS-Field Svs-Winona 2 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112150368 0 Mueller,Christopher Mark P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00105029001 0 Mueller,Tami P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78WN CS-Field Svs-Winona 1 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2001 6/13/2001 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110229570 0 Muellner,Joseph G P78 Corrections Dept P787541 SCL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109981080 0 Muhl,Kristin J P78 Corrections Dept P786713 OPH Program Dir-BehaviorHealth E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112733181 0 Mullen,Tanya L P78 Corrections Dept P787947 ML Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111964941 0 Mullenbach,Jason P P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78OW CS-Field Svs-Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110034144 0 Mullenmeister,Jennifer A P78 Corrections Dept P786375 FRB RN Supervisor B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 4 67 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082371168 0 Mulvehill,Brian P P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 10/12/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111705462 0 Muniz-Aguado,Enrique P78 Corrections Dept P786757 OPH Lieutenant-CX6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109591515 0 Munkberg,Maria L P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78RD CS-Field Svs-Red Wing 1 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106375401 0 Munkelwitz,Ronald H P78 Corrections Dept P786631 LL Electrical Maintenance Supv E Executive 003328 Plumber Chief P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00081925371 0 Munoz,Antony G P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111740112 0 Munoz,Michal A P78 Corrections Dept P786316 FRB Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 10/5/2011 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112973850 0 Munson,Caroline P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78MR CS-Field Svs-Marshall 1 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00004383522 0 Munson,Sheila M P78 Corrections Dept P787717 STW RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1982 1/13/1982 5/6/1996 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00079621740 0 Munson,Tara L. P78 Corrections Dept P786954 RW 1st Watch Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1994 9/8/1994 6/10/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112489344 0 Munstermann,Nathan R P78 Corrections Dept P786358 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105764175 0 Murawski,Rob O P78 Corrections Dept P787144 RC Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108667251 0 Murphy,Adam Carl P78 Corrections Dept P787751 STW Lieutenant-B West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 12/1/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109960884 0 Murphy,Michele Roberta P78 Corrections Dept P786084 DOC RA/CN Unit Director E Executive 002136 Corr Program & Policy Monitor P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2006 10/17/2006 10/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038974815 0 Murphy,Patrick M P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 1/7/1987 11/29/1990 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00109451232 1 Murphy,Sean M P78 Corrections Dept P787763 STW Records Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2006 8/9/2006 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079617186 0 Murphy,Tara L P78 Corrections Dept P786591 LL Investigations Stf-Intell E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112731399 0 Murphy,Thomas P78 Corrections Dept P786326 FRB CPD-Mental Health E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099520641 1 Murphy,Tom P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78TR CS-Field Svs-Thief River Fall1 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024614172 0 Murray,Darren L P78 Corrections Dept P786729 OPH Lieut-Trans/Intake/Master E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00057430593 2 Murray,John G P78 Corrections Dept P787963 ML Program Coordinator E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 5/1/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00069798564 1 Murray,Kelley R P78 Corrections Dept P787336 SHK Health Services Director E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 T Temporary C Classified 2/10/1993 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00011614086 0 Murray,William P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1976 6/16/2009 6/16/2009 I Intermittent 15A 06 11 30.18 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066332772 0 Mustazza,Anthony P78 Corrections Dept P786315 FRB Prog Dir-Administration E Executive 003864 Chaplain P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112790304 0 Myers,John P P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107993160 0 Myers,Nicole Marie P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78WN CS-Field Svs-Winona 1 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107399358 0 Myhre,James K P78 Corrections Dept P787970 ML Corr Program Therapists E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109060083 0 Myklebust,Gary J P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 F Full-Time 3 66 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00080429580 0 Myos,Richard P78 Corrections Dept P786341 FRB Industry Director's Staff E Executive 003053 Corr Ind Prod Supv P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1994 10/5/1994 5/1/1996 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112561119 0 Nagel,William Alfred P78 Corrections Dept P786650 LL Training Manager E Executive 002406 Employee Devel Spec 3 Supv P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112732290 0 Narr,Richard D P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111034737 0 Narveson,Gary L P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 10/16/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109205712 0 Nastrom,David E P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105595776 0 Nedved,Brent J. P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2001 11/28/2001 7/9/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107900496 0 Nelson,Aimee J P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 12/1/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111278871 0 Nelson,Andrew D P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108041472 0 Nelson,Barbara D P78 Corrections Dept P786717 OPH RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099117018 0 Nelson,Blake H P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1996 3/27/1996 11/15/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110634084 0 Nelson,Bradley J P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110787633 0 Nelson,Brianna L P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 L Limited U Unclassified 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 P Part-Time 6 54 11 13.01 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00005252148 0 Nelson,Bruce P78 Corrections Dept P786094 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Tech Support E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1975 9/3/1975 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039274983 0 Nelson,Bruce A P78 Corrections Dept P786351 FRB Captain-Operations E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1983 4/18/1983 1/11/1995 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109505979 0 Nelson,Carol J P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78LI CS-Field Svs-Litchfield 55355 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103085136 0 Nelson,Dale D P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100904364 0 Nelson,David P78 Corrections Dept P786942 RW Lieutenant-WC-2nd E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 2/19/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107849808 0 Nelson,David D P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 10/21/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00049258836 0 Nelson,Debra K P78 Corrections Dept P787704 STW A/W Operations E Executive 000199 Corr Captain P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1989 11/20/1989 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00049258836 1 Nelson,Debra K P78 Corrections Dept P786503 LL A/W Operations E Executive 000199 Corr Captain P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1989 11/20/1989 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100779525 0 Nelson,Dee A P78 Corrections Dept P787633 SCLWarehouse/Canteen/Mailroom E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1998 5/26/1998 11/25/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105753780 0 Nelson,Donald O P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00000379071 0 Nelson,Donn E P78 Corrections Dept P786138 DOC RA/CN Assessor Supervisor E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1988 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105296400 0 Nelson,Douglas R P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78OW CS-Field Svs-Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110738133 0 Nelson,Gary L P78 Corrections Dept P787111 RC Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00065136456 0 Nelson,Gregg W P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1992 5/11/1992 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00110411532 0 Nelson,Gregory R P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111834162 0 Nelson,Isaiah L P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00013145220 1 Nelson,Jeannette Anderson P78 Corrections Dept P787302 SHK Human Resources Staff E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1982 10/29/2001 10/3/2007 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099711810 0 Nelson,Jeffrey C. P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00020411226 0 Nelson,John P P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1981 7/20/1981 7/13/1983 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00104948118 0 Nelson,Joseph P78 Corrections Dept P787111 RC Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102411441 0 Nelson,Julie K P78 Corrections Dept P787905 ML Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110120967 0 Nelson,Karen M P78 Corrections Dept P787566 SCL Psychologist Supervisor E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110120967 1 Nelson,Karen M P78 Corrections Dept P787171 RC Reentry Services E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 L Limited U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101986830 0 Nelson,Kevin P78 Corrections Dept P786086 DOC RA/CN Compliance Supervisr E Executive 002136 Corr Program & Policy Monitor P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1999 10/6/1999 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105225417 0 Nelson,Lori Christine P78 Corrections Dept P786943 RW Lieutenant-WC-3rd E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 3/1/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00039473676 0 Nelson,Lorie A P78 Corrections Dept P786368 FRB HOF Supervisor E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1981 5/8/1981 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00111117996 0 Nelson,Mary Yoon P78 Corrections Dept P786336 FRB RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100192851 0 Nelson,Patrick L. P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1997 9/10/1997 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042528915 0 Nelson,Raleigh J P78 Corrections Dept P786771 OPH Electronic Maintenance Sup E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1982 6/30/1982 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037656531 0 Nelson,Randy K P78 Corrections Dept P786631 LL Electrical Maintenance Supv E Executive 002108 Electrician Lead P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1984 11/14/1984 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 2 96 6 27.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00039144501 0 Nelson,Robert J P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1981 12/30/1981 8/14/1991 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00041989266 0 Nelson,Scott F P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1980 6/18/1980 6/17/1981 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109708335 0 Nelson,Stephen R P78 Corrections Dept P787729 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109183239 0 Nelson,Tammy F P78 Corrections Dept P786781 OPH Human Resources Dir E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 2/7/2008 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 35.02 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110301048 0 Nelson,Thomas S P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099874962 3 Nelson,Todd R P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1997 5/12/1997 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100571526 0 Nelson,Tracanne L P78 Corrections Dept P787567 SCL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102719133 0 Nelson-Ryan,Jodi R P78 Corrections Dept P787567 SCL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 11/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101947824 0 Nemec,Tracie M P78 Corrections Dept P786066 DOC Policy & Legal ServicesDir E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 10/19/2005 9/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112788819 0 Nemecska,Jennifer P78 Corrections Dept P786333 FRB Treatment Director E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110924748 0 Nentl,John W C P78 Corrections Dept P787934 ML Unit Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027721089 1 Nesgoda,Daniel G P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78CE CS-Field Svs-Center City 2 55012 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1987 10/12/1987 6/19/1991 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00019837224 0 Ness,Charles W P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78PP CS-Field Svs-Pipestone 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1972 10/4/1972 2/22/1984 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067824999 0 Nettifee,Alan D P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 003437 Corr Canine Officer P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 1/8/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00015924645 0 Netzke,Charles A P78 Corrections Dept P787315 SHK Building Maintenance Forem E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1989 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105755166 0 Neubarth,Robert D P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 1/10/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109004841 0 Neumann,Corine M. P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 000308 Library Technician P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099117315 0 Neururer,Richard J P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1996 3/27/1996 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00066808764 1 Newgard,John S P78 Corrections Dept P787617 SCL Physical Plant Director E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1992 7/15/1992 6/12/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105225714 0 Newhart,Timothy P P78 Corrections Dept P786942 RW Lieutenant-WC-2nd E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105807141 0 Newlin,Shannon F P78 Corrections Dept P786576 LL TRIAD Program Supervisor E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100928124 0 Neys,Mark P78 Corrections Dept P787321 SHK Program Staff Supervisor E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1998 7/18/1998 7/18/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069973299 0 Neyssen,Richard J P78 Corrections Dept P787505 SCL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1993 2/22/1993 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00063312282 0 Nicholas,Mary B P78 Corrections Dept P786945 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Brown E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 1/5/2000 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042641676 0 Nicholas,Watson C P78 Corrections Dept P786940 RW Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1985 1/23/1985 12/17/1998 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110231550 0 Nichols,Jacob D P78 Corrections Dept P787945 ML Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00081864387 0 Nicholson,Bernadette R P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 9/10/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106203339 0 Nickelson,Loren J P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00003850209 1 Nickle,Paul W P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 T Temporary C Classified 11/7/1985 3/25/2010 3/25/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110113344 0 Niedzielski,Jamie L P78 Corrections Dept P786058 DOC Transactions-CO Hiring E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 5/11/2011 F Full-Time N7 61 13 18.61 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110413116 0 Nielsen,Bryan K P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00010115721 0 Nielsen,Cathy P78 Corrections Dept P786002 DOC Deputy Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 000293 Executive 2 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1989 2/1/1989 10/29/2008 F Full-Time N6 70 13 22.8 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00081009819 0 Nielsen,Susan L P78 Corrections Dept P786534 LL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1994 11/21/1994 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100464012 0 Niemela,Dennis W. P78 Corrections Dept P786728 OPH Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109004940 0 Nihart Jr,Donald W. P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110760903 0 Nihart,Amy L P78 Corrections Dept P787103 RC A/W Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 11/10/2010 F Full-Time N6 64 12 18 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111037113 0 Nihart,Jessica L P78 Corrections Dept P787166 RC RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 11/19/2008 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107916435 0 Nihart,Joe A P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/3/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00016694667 0 Noeller,Mary Ann M P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1979 4/4/1979 6/4/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00100581921 0 Nolan,Ingelore M. P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111021867 0 Nolan,James Et P78 Corrections Dept P786105 DOC Field Svs Supv-ICWC E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78RE CS-Field Svs-Red Wing 2 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 F Full-Time 3 66 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111558645 0 Nolan,Scott Eugene P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107919999 0 Noland,Matthew E P78 Corrections Dept P787942 ML Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109717344 0 Noll,Erin P78 Corrections Dept P787167 RC Psychological Svs Supv E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100463022 0 Noll,Marylynn A P78 Corrections Dept P786561 LL RN Admin Supervisor E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 8/21/2002 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100460349 0 Nomeland,Wayne S P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78TR CS-Field Svs-Thief River Fall1 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1998 2/4/1998 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110228085 0 Nordahl,Tammy L P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00063650367 0 Nordin,Timothy O P78 Corrections Dept P786096 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Fac Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1992 2/3/1992 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081898938 0 Nordine,Owen C P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 9/8/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107938512 0 Nordlander,Rikard E P78 Corrections Dept P786511 LL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099665973 0 Nordmann,Mary Kaye D P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00065160414 0 Nordseth,Pamela K P78 Corrections Dept P786313 FRB Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1992 4/27/1992 12/2/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099129294 0 Nordstrom,Chad V P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78SP CS-Field Svs-St Paul 55114-1603 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1996 1/21/1998 4/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107618544 0 Nordstrom,Judd D P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00072281385 0 Norling,Wendy L P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78CM CS-Field Svs-Cambridge 1 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1993 7/23/1993 11/5/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00012839805 0 Norman,Ross M P78 Corrections Dept P787591 SCL Investigations Stf-Intell E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1978 2/13/1978 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099958221 2 Norring,Justina Lyn P78 Corrections Dept P786081 DOC Interstate Dep Compact Adm E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1997 6/5/1997 7/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111139875 0 Northcutt Bohmert,Miriam J P78 Corrections Dept P786097 DOC Research Director E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100571031 0 Norwig,Anders P78 Corrections Dept P786618 LL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109711305 0 Norwig,Michael P P78 Corrections Dept P786946 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Dayton E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113050674 0 Noterman,Mary L P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time 4 67 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109285902 0 Nousiainen,Jason M P78 Corrections Dept P787713 STW Corr Supervisor-Atlantis E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110026818 0 Novack,Amanda J P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099028017 0 Novak,Amy P78 Corrections Dept P787711 STW Resid Svs Mgr-Psych Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1995 11/20/1995 3/15/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00108045036 0 Novak,Heidi L P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111635766 0 Novotny,Adam S P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111635766 1 Novotny,Adam S P78 Corrections Dept P788105 Togo CorrectionsLieutenant-CIP E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111635766 2 Novotny,Adam S P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00108501624 0 Noye,Theresa J P78 Corrections Dept P786723 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110030778 0 Nuehring,Zackery T P78 Corrections Dept P786751 OPH Lieutenant-ACU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00038980062 0 Nummela,Julie A P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1984 6/28/1984 3/1/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111558744 0 Nuncio,George Garcia P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108812484 0 Nyamwamu,Kennedy O P78 Corrections Dept P787316 SHK Institution Services Staff E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103042962 0 Nybakken,Tanya N P78 Corrections Dept P787787 STW Accounting Supv Principal E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2001 5/31/2006 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00107917227 0 Nyemah,Alphonso B P78 Corrections Dept P787751 STW Lieutenant-B West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/3/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108800307 0 Nyembwe,Mbaya B P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109472517 0 Nylund,DeAnn L P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 12/15/2008 10/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009426879 1 Oberstar,Mary L P78 Corrections Dept P786056 DOC Training Manager E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1987 11/1/1991 7/1/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111034638 0 O'Brien,Jeffrey A P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 10/16/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00056072808 0 O'Brien,Mary Carolyn P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 8/5/2009 9/16/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113058198 0 O'Brien,Nathan S P78 Corrections Dept P787114 RC Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112836933 0 O'Brien,Patrick R P78 Corrections Dept P787111 RC Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101196117 0 Ocepek,Rodney R P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111053052 0 Ochs,Randy L P78 Corrections Dept P786320 FRB Power Plant Engineer E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00081702027 0 O'Connell,Nita V P78 Corrections Dept P786956 RW Work Readiness/Relief E Executive 000755 Volunteer Services Coordinator P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 2/29/1992 12/29/1994 12/29/1994 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080980713 0 O'Connell,Tom M P78 Corrections Dept P786633 LL Warehse/Canteen/Mailrm/Prop E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1994 11/21/1994 6/28/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00073621845 0 Oconnor,Linda P78 Corrections Dept P786631 LL Electrical Maintenance Supv E Executive 002222 Painter Lead P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1993 10/11/1993 9/30/2008 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113053743 0 O'Connor,Terra M P78 Corrections Dept P787736 STW  Reserves E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111572604 0 Odegaard,Joni Jean P78 Corrections Dept P788107 Togo Institution EducationSupv E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2008 11/21/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00102690522 0 Odegard,Bradley Dean P78 Corrections Dept P786102 DOC Comm Svs Reg Dir-South E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78M1 CS-Field Svs-Marshall 2 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111094929 0 Odusote,Adetola A P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100205127 0 Oehrlein,Kelly Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786505 LL Captain E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042827994 0 Oelrich,David A P78 Corrections Dept P786722 OPH Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1983 4/4/1983 9/21/1994 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102012471 0 Oetterer,Jason P78 Corrections Dept P787947 ML Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00110632500 0 O'Fallon,Michael T P78 Corrections Dept P786509 LL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00023905134 3 O'Groske,Lisa P78 Corrections Dept P786001 DOC Commissioner's Staff E Executive 008316 Asst Commr Corr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/14/1988 11/14/1988 7/1/2005 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00042169446 1 O'Hara,Sandra P78 Corrections Dept P787101 RC Warden's Staff E Executive 003145 Corr Facility Admin Dir P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1986 4/3/1986 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.32 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110411136 0 Ohman,Kyla J P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108246204 0 Ohnstad,Jody A. P78 Corrections Dept P786336 FRB RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113058693 0 O'Keefe,Ryan P P78 Corrections Dept P786571 LL Sex Offend Treatm Dir Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111092949 0 Okello,Ojuang P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 2/2/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111175317 0 Okougbo,Ebediale B P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111277782 0 Olateju,Adeniyi A P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00076130505 1 Oldenburg,Jason C P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1994 4/11/1994 4/17/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109709820 0 Oldenburg,Luke J P78 Corrections Dept P786946 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Dayton E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101818926 0 Oldenburg,Nikki P78 Corrections Dept P786032 DOC MINNCOR Accounting Manager E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1999 8/11/1999 3/8/2004 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110182842 0 Olds Sr,Del Russell P78 Corrections Dept P787959 ML Industry 3 E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109939104 0 Olean,Shawn Steven P78 Corrections Dept P787963 ML Program Coordinator E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00024021558 0 O'Leary,Kelly M P78 Corrections Dept P787354 SHK Lieuten-WC/Unit 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 1/17/1990 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107519940 0 Olesen,Julie Ann P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 4/8/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111922569 0 Olinger,Kristofer S P78 Corrections Dept P786322 FRB Electronic Tech Supervisor E Executive 000266 Electrician P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 2 93 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112371732 0 Oliveras,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109209078 0 Ollendieck,Lori J P78 Corrections Dept P786941 RW Lieutenant-WC-1st E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078905574 0 Ollila,Brian R P78 Corrections Dept P786633 LL Warehse/Canteen/Mailrm/Prop E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 3/15/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050235471 0 Olmsted,Maryann Marie P78 Corrections Dept P787748 STW Prog Dir-B Halls E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1990 1/31/1990 5/20/1992 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105170274 0 Olsen,Craig P78 Corrections Dept P787982 WR Case/Transition Staff E Executive 003837 Corr Transitions Program Coord P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2001 10/27/2003 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047272302 0 Olsen,Gerald W P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1988 5/9/1988 1/18/1989 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102322044 0 Olson,Bradley C P78 Corrections Dept P787959 ML Industry 3 E Executive 003057 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Graphics P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109410939 0 Olson,Brent T P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2006 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112732389 0 Olson,Brigette G P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101971287 0 Olson,Danny R P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 002101 Carpenter Lead P78AE CS-Field Svs-Alexandria 2 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1999 9/22/1999 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108238680 0 Olson,Eric L. P78 Corrections Dept P786951 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Stanford E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100690326 0 Olson,Gene O. P78 Corrections Dept P787125 RC Captain 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030391515 1 Olson,Jeffrey P P78 Corrections Dept P786138 DOC RA/CN Assessor Supervisor E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1979 7/18/1979 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110525382 0 Olson,Katie S P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107398269 0 Olson,Kyiunga A. P78 Corrections Dept P786901 RW Warden's Staff E Executive 003146 Corr Facility Oper Dir P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2003 6/30/2003 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 37.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00108912672 0 Olson,Launa L P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2005 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100691118 0 Olson,Lisa L. P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 4/29/1999 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111947616 0 Olson,Lori A P78 Corrections Dept P786718 OPH RN Supervisor A E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107762589 0 Olson,Mark Douglas P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 8/24/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111374505 0 Olson,Mathew C P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108422226 0 Olson,Ronald Nels P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78MA CS-Field Svs-Mora 55051 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 6/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012015828 3 Olson,Scott T P78 Corrections Dept P786708 OPH Education Director's Staff E Executive 000428 Library/Info Res Serv Spec P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1984 8/9/1984 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113009985 0 Olson,Shane BW P78 Corrections Dept P787919 ML Electronics Supervisor E Executive 000266 Electrician P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 T Temporary C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 2 93 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00054170028 0 Olson,Sharon B P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1990 7/3/1990 12/15/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100928817 0 Olson,Stacy R. P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100582218 0 Olson,Steve P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004846149 0 Olson,Thomas O P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 9/6/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102449556 0 Olson,Tiffany P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 12/29/2004 1/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110526372 0 Oluwa,Monsur O P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099424710 0 O'Neill,Kathryn M P78 Corrections Dept P786782 OPH Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1996 9/23/1996 10/15/2008 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.23 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112498155 0 Onofrey,Michael A P78 Corrections Dept P786750 OPH Lieutenant-CX5 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100575684 1 Opatz,Lori A P78 Corrections Dept P786061 DOC Victim Assist/RJ Director E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061765308 3 Opsahl,Lisa M P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041831163 0 Opsahl,Suzanne M P78 Corrections Dept P788105 Togo CorrectionsLieutenant-CIP E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1987 3/9/1987 12/13/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102270069 0 Opsal,Walter R. P78 Corrections Dept P786350 FRB Captain-Security E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00044827893 0 Oquist,Barbara J P78 Corrections Dept P787918 ML Due Process E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1987 4/13/1987 12/29/1993 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00064536021 0 Oquist,Eric P P78 Corrections Dept P787985 WR Security 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1992 9/7/1994 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00064725903 0 Oquist,Kevin J P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1992 4/13/1992 1/22/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110252340 0 Orcutt,Bobbie L P78 Corrections Dept P787711 STW Resid Svs Mgr-Psych Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 5/18/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110632698 0 Orde,Tyrone G P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105754770 0 Ortega,Arthur P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110299662 0 Ortiz,Wendy A P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78AU CS-Field Svs-Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 6/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101259081 0 Ortloff,Anthony P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78DL CS-Field Svs-Detroit Lakes 2 56502 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1998 11/30/1998 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112490631 0 Ortman,JoAnn Marie P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 23.74 H Hourly 0.5 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111036420 0 Ortman,Samantha M P78 Corrections Dept P786572 LL Psychologist Supervisor-A E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030326076 0 Oseland,Craig S P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 11/27/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052976088 0 O'Shaughnessy,Brian P P78 Corrections Dept P786507 LL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 5/31/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099634194 0 Ostendorf,Sally Ann P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/25/1996 11/15/1999 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110115621 0 Osterberg,Peter G P78 Corrections Dept P786586 LL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.03 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00101889513 0 Ostertag,Eldred E. P78 Corrections Dept P787912 ML Physical Plant Supervisor E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00017122941 1 Ostrand,Jay N P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1989 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101450151 0 Ostrand,Lynelle D P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106203240 0 Ostrander,Mark J P78 Corrections Dept P786663 LL Safety Administrator E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 12/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108796446 1 Ostrander,Michele Dawn P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/18/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108796446 2 Ostrander,Michele Dawn P78 Corrections Dept P787906 ML Support Services E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110303028 0 Oswald,Christopher E P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102039399 0 Oswald,George P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108238779 0 Oswald,Nick H. P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78WO CS-Field Svs-Winona 2 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 3/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106151067 0 Otoo,Mena A. P78 Corrections Dept P787711 STW Resid Svs Mgr-Psych Staff E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 8/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099075636 0 Otte,Victoria A P78 Corrections Dept P787102 RC A/W Administration E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1996 2/5/1996 11/9/2005 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111708234 0 Ottman,Jason D P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110056716 0 Ouellette,Beth J P78 Corrections Dept P786563 LL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 8/6/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109419057 0 Ouellette,Robin R P78 Corrections Dept P786375 FRB RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 1/25/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105526872 0 Owens,JoAnne K. P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 5/21/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00001861596 0 Owiredu,Sam T P78 Corrections Dept P787103 RC A/W Operations E Executive 000199 Corr Captain P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1978 3/21/1978 10/4/1999 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109587159 0 Oye,Chad E P78 Corrections Dept P786751 OPH Lieutenant-ACU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2006 5/25/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100580040 0 Oyen,Eric J P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 10/29/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107653590 0 Pabich,Keith G P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2003 11/4/2003 11/4/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108313623 0 Packwood,Sheila Dianne P78 Corrections Dept P786021 DOC Health Care Program Admin E Executive 000234 Dietitian 1 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089401455 0 Paczkowski,Daniel R P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 002708 Special Teacher:5yrVoc Cred+30 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 9/21/2005 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00100690524 0 Padfield,Rickey H. P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112989294 0 Pagel,Michelle L P78 Corrections Dept P787751 STW Lieutenant-B West E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00039283101 0 Pagel,Sandra J P78 Corrections Dept P787144 RC Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1980 2/13/1980 2/11/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075534327 0 Paine,Jessie E P78 Corrections Dept P786316 FRB Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1994 7/1/1995 1/29/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110756448 0 Pallansch,Janelle R P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003791 Medical Assistant, Certified P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 65 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101912382 1 Palmer,Brandon S P78 Corrections Dept P787777 STW Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1999 9/8/1999 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035068473 0 Palmer,Leaf P78 Corrections Dept P786037 DOC Captain-Transportation E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1982 7/19/1982 6/26/1996 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101243835 0 Palumbo,David A P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1998 11/23/1998 8/27/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00034447050 0 Pangerl,Terrian L P78 Corrections Dept P787964 ML RN Admin Supervisor E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1989 7/24/1989 6/10/1998 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110822778 0 Panning,Julie M P78 Corrections Dept P787332 SHK Education Director's Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2007 11/6/2007 11/6/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110157894 0 Panser,Douglas M P78 Corrections Dept P786329 FRB Prog Admin-Mental Health E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00030384288 0 Papesh,Thomas J P78 Corrections Dept P786746 OPH Lieutenant-Property E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1982 4/21/1982 10/25/1989 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00099504306 1 Paquette,Melissa A P78 Corrections Dept P786310 FRB A/W Administration E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1996 10/9/1996 2/12/2008 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111487563 0 Paquette,Scott T P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100098603 0 Paquette,Tanya L P78 Corrections Dept P786345 FRB Production Supv-Laundry E Executive 003062 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Assem P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1997 10/13/1999 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101252745 0 Paquette,Todd A P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 002708 Special Teacher:5yrVoc Cred+30 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1998 11/23/1998 7/1/2005 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00004419558 0 Parish,Ruthann P78 Corrections Dept P787926 ML Captain 2 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1983 7/27/1983 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00045301410 0 Parke,Sara L P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1980 2/4/1980 3/17/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00078246828 0 Parker,Chad E P78 Corrections Dept P787926 ML Captain 2 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038656035 0 Parker,Jeffrey E P78 Corrections Dept P786321 FRB Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 002101 Carpenter Lead P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1980 7/7/1980 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106370451 0 Parker,Jessica M P78 Corrections Dept P786712 OPH Psychologist Supervisor E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013327875 0 Parks,Michael W P78 Corrections Dept P787741 STW Prog Dir-A Halls/Seg E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1983 9/27/1983 9/12/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109125720 0 Parlin,Victoria R P78 Corrections Dept P786757 OPH Lieutenant-CX6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105226110 0 Parr,Kenneth S P78 Corrections Dept P787356 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111484494 0 Parrow,Joshua Lowell P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110302434 0 Parrow,Kristopher E P78 Corrections Dept P786745 OPH Lieutenant-CX4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105760710 0 Parsons,Bill J. P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109210365 0 Parsons,Jeff B P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00057940245 0 Pasanen,Barbara J P78 Corrections Dept P787624 SCL Records Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020969982 0 Pasch,Thomas J P78 Corrections Dept P786940 RW Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 6/28/2002 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015138783 0 Paskewitz,Daniel F P78 Corrections Dept P786018 DOC Mental Health Svs Director E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1988 9/18/2009 I Intermittent 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112586562 0 Pastorius,Joel D P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00031659507 0 Patet,Bradley K P78 Corrections Dept P787804 STW Investigations Stf-Intell E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099331749 0 Pathagamage,Thakshila L P78 Corrections Dept P787336 SHK Health Services Director E Executive 000228 Dentist P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 P Part-Time N14G 31 12 59.91 H Hourly 0.6 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00107973756 0 Patrias,Karen M P78 Corrections Dept P787562 SCL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00061631856 0 Patricelli,Valerie E P78 Corrections Dept P786106 DOC Field Sv Supv-Work Release E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1991 11/22/2000 7/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111172941 0 Patrick,Ryan F P78 Corrections Dept P787969 ML Behavioral Health Unit E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111759219 0 Patterson,Amanda L P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105686856 0 Patterson,Brian L. P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 8/27/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106454700 0 Patterson,Jon T P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2003 3/12/2003 10/23/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109286892 0 Patterson,Marc A P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100573506 1 Patterson,Rena' L P78 Corrections Dept P786102 DOC Comm Svs Reg Dir-South E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78WO CS-Field Svs-Winona 2 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111632103 0 Paukert,Jaime C P78 Corrections Dept P786327 FRB CPD-Chemical Dependency E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071031411 0 Paul,Brian D P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1993 5/5/1993 10/19/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101193246 0 Paul,Dawn M. P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105134535 0 Paul,Timothy James P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 1/18/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100046331 0 Paulson,Aaron J. P78 Corrections Dept P786105 DOC Field Svs Supv-ICWC E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78SW CS-Field Svs-Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00012976524 0 Paulson,David J P78 Corrections Dept P786772 OPH Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1982 5/5/1982 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105383322 0 Paulson,James E P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 4/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100585386 0 Paulson,Randolph L P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 3/29/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 25.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112498848 0 Paulson,Ricky R P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00109205811 0 Paulson,Shane M P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110528649 0 Paulson,Tamara J P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102018708 0 Paulson,Vaughn M P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100900998 0 Paulus,Jennifer J. P78 Corrections Dept P786136 DOC RA/CN Comm Notification Su E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102660723 0 Pauly,Jason T P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78GL CS-Field Svs-Glencoe 1 55336 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109138788 0 Pavlich,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00020318463 3 Pawelk,Christine A P78 Corrections Dept P787103 RC A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00001576377 0 Pawlak,Brian S P78 Corrections Dept P786760 OPH A/W Administration E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00081876861 0 Pawlak,Patricia P78 Corrections Dept P787704 STW A/W Operations E Executive 000932 Institution Educational Supv P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1995 1/13/1995 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111015432 0 Pawlik,Jessica R P78 Corrections Dept P786070 DOC Alt Prog Mgr-Data Practice E Executive 003611 Paralegal P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 5/14/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099117810 0 Paxton,Kevin J P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1996 3/27/1996 11/15/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110025135 0 Payer,Paul P78 Corrections Dept P787793 STW Industry Prod Supv B E Executive 003054 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Engr & Draf P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 2 95 6 26.67 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112644279 0 Payzant,Jennifer A P78 Corrections Dept P786717 OPH RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 000798 Radiologic Technologist P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112149774 0 Peach,Jamie P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105814170 0 Pearce,Dennis E P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 11/22/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109747341 0 Pearson,Daniel G P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2006 8/3/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112497066 0 Pearson,Jennifer L P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00106390449 0 Pearson,LeVares A P78 Corrections Dept P786534 LL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110412819 0 Peck,Daniel C P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00031417551 0 Peckskamp,John H P78 Corrections Dept P787548 SCL Program Director-D E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1986 1/22/1986 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019985526 0 Peckskamp,Thomas G P78 Corrections Dept P787540 SCL Program Director-B E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1977 2/23/1977 12/19/1990 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108591813 0 Pecore,Adam Joseph P78 Corrections Dept P787934 ML Unit Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110855052 0 Pecore,Clay T P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78FT CS-Field Svs-Faribault 2 55021-6400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 3 66 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105226011 0 Pedersen,Angela R P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 1/13/2009 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 27.42 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00102296403 0 Pederson,Londa L P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78TR CS-Field Svs-Thief River Fall1 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.55 206 Clerical No
00110760804 0 Peetz,Clinton W P78 Corrections Dept P787141 RC Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00011966328 0 Peifer,Dorene L P78 Corrections Dept P787617 SCL Physical Plant Director E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1986 9/4/1986 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099475002 0 Peine,Steven P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1996 10/9/1996 5/27/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107784765 0 Pellerin,Misty A P78 Corrections Dept P787787 STW Accounting Supv Principal E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2004 4/14/2010 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102432528 0 Pemberton,Rebecca L P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 000428 Library/Info Res Serv Spec P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2000 5/18/2000 4/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101140182 0 Pemrick,David B. P78 Corrections Dept P786345 FRB Production Supv-Laundry E Executive 003062 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Assem P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112875939 0 Pemrick,Jennifer L P78 Corrections Dept P786381 FRB Lieutenant-Visiting Segreg E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108031176 0 Pender Jr,Richard J P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2004 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00045488619 0 Pender,Raymond J P78 Corrections Dept P787906 ML Support Services E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 5/13/1987 12/29/1993 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109009494 0 Penman,Bonnie F. P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111759120 0 Penman,Crystal M P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00048767697 0 Pentland,C John P78 Corrections Dept P787116 RC Program Dir 2 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 8/18/1999 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039113514 0 Pentland,Janie S P78 Corrections Dept P787916 ML Program Dir 2 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102246903 1 Penton,Jon M. P78 Corrections Dept P786018 DOC Mental Health Svs Director E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 T Temporary C Classified 2/16/2000 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 I Intermittent 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030025908 0 Pepin,Joseph D P78 Corrections Dept P786618 LL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1984 4/2/1984 4/2/1984 F Full-Time 2 90 6 24.03 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00004415301 0 Perez,Mary Ellen P78 Corrections Dept P787762 STW Administrative Program Dir E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 4/28/2004 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00056894805 0 Perleberg,Elaine P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78AL CS-Field Svs-Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1990 11/5/1990 12/23/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108898119 0 Perlich,Kyle R P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111598047 0 Perrault,Ronald David P78 Corrections Dept P786618 LL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 003672 Plant Mntc Engineer Lead P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 2 93 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020703474 0 Perrizo,Thomas R P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1979 4/2/1979 6/4/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009879210 0 Perron,Jon B P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 7/14/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009617751 0 Perron,Renee L P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1981 12/10/1984 7/14/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102388770 0 Perry,Adam J P78 Corrections Dept P786729 OPH Lieut-Trans/Intake/Master E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2000 10/8/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109206405 0 Perry,Anthony L P78 Corrections Dept P787519 SCL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107520138 0 Perry,Erin M P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 4/8/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100764675 0 Perry,Gene R. P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082911807 0 Perry,Steven E P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1995 3/23/1995 11/12/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105686955 0 Persing,Christopher J. P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 003437 Corr Canine Officer P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027121743 0 Person,Roger R P78 Corrections Dept P786722 OPH Captain E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 E Emergency C Classified 11/28/1977 6/21/2011 6/21/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110589732 0 Perzichilli,Carolyn M J P78 Corrections Dept P786032 DOC MINNCOR Accounting Manager E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111283128 0 Peters,Donna Louise P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2008 7/10/2008 7/10/2008 I Intermittent 15A 02 10 21.42 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108621216 0 Peters,Eugene T P78 Corrections Dept P787912 ML Physical Plant Supervisor E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2005 3/29/2005 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113151159 0 Petersen,Gary P78 Corrections Dept P786345 FRB Production Supv-Laundry E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 I Intermittent 3 59 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00101212155 1 Petersen,Jeffrey L P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 003837 Corr Transitions Program Coord P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 6/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112218876 0 Petersen,Suzan M P78 Corrections Dept P787333 SHK Corr Prog Dir-BH E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111280257 0 Peterson,Cristy L P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101558952 0 Peterson,Dale A P78 Corrections Dept P786025 DOC MINNCOR CEO E Executive 003785 Minncor Vice-Pres Business Dev P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1999 5/3/1999 9/8/2000 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105286104 0 Peterson,Dale K P78 Corrections Dept P786779 OPH/STW Training Manager E Executive 002406 Employee Devel Spec 3 Supv P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00005697252 0 Peterson,Dennis J P78 Corrections Dept P786039 DOC Lieutenant-Transp-Off Site E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1983 5/31/1983 7/5/1996 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102057417 0 Peterson,Gary E. P78 Corrections Dept P787125 RC Captain 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039237957 0 Peterson,Holly A P78 Corrections Dept P786940 RW Captain E Executive 003634 Central Svcs Admin Spec Prin P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 7/2/1980 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030186486 0 Peterson,Jeffrey L P78 Corrections Dept P786066 DOC Policy & Legal ServicesDir E Executive 003598 Corr Exec Of Hrngs & Re P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1973 8/24/1973 8/20/1997 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00063315846 0 Peterson,Jeffrey N P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1992 1/6/1992 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100099395 0 Peterson,Jody L P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78PR CS-Field Svs-Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1997 8/6/1997 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060104385 0 Peterson,John Lawrence P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1991 6/5/1991 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106373520 0 Peterson,Kenneth M. P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107597556 0 Peterson,Linda K P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/21/2004 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00105272244 0 Peterson,Mary Cardinal P78 Corrections Dept P786568 LL Corr Program Therapists E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112314609 0 Peterson,Matthew D P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2010 2/18/2010 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 16.57 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112314609 1 Peterson,Matthew D P78 Corrections Dept P786780 OPH Employee Devel Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 R Trainee N Non-Status 2/18/2010 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 16.57 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112586661 0 Peterson,Matthew W P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112369950 0 Peterson,Pamela E P78 Corrections Dept P786328 FRB Corr Program Therapists E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016395291 0 Peterson,Randolph Scott P78 Corrections Dept P787911 ML Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1979 3/28/1980 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00057649680 5 Peterson,Richard C P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102057912 0 Peterson,Ronald S. P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 6/22/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110414205 0 Peterson,Russell Dean P78 Corrections Dept P787919 ML Electronics Supervisor E Executive 000266 Electrician P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 2 93 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107515980 0 Peterson,Thomas C P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105917625 0 Peterson,Thomas J P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100199484 0 Petrich,Denise J P78 Corrections Dept P786567 LL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 3/3/1999 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076733514 0 Petrich,Thomas J P78 Corrections Dept P787797 STW Factory Manager E Executive 003053 Corr Ind Prod Supv P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1994 5/4/1994 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00076421664 0 Petricka,Laurie A P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1994 4/27/1994 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00060102801 0 Pettee,Scott Alan P78 Corrections Dept P786038 DOC Lieutenant-Transportation E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1991 6/5/1991 6/9/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109208088 0 Peura,Bruce A P78 Corrections Dept P787947 ML Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00063839358 0 Pexa,Diane M P78 Corrections Dept P787334 SHK Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1992 2/18/1992 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00028027593 0 Pfannenstein,Louis J P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102072663 0 Pfeilsticker,Allan P78 Corrections Dept P786910 RW Physical Plant Director E Executive 002108 Electrician Lead P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 2 96 6 27.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109936035 0 Pflueger,Dinah M P78 Corrections Dept P786941 RW Lieutenant-WC-1st E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111487662 0 Pforr,Martin T P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00004573404 0 Phillipps,Kobi C P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1983 8/26/1983 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109713186 0 Phillips,Lucinda Louise P78 Corrections Dept P787106 RC Support Services E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099148005 0 Phinney,Eric R P78 Corrections Dept P786633 LL Warehse/Canteen/Mailrm/Prop E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1996 7/9/2008 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103088007 0 Piatt,Kara P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 8/28/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107521623 0 Piatt,Kevin L P78 Corrections Dept P787353 SHK Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 4/8/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102621321 0 Piccolino,Adam L. P78 Corrections Dept P786711 OPH Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 5/17/2006 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 45.17 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00110693583 0 Pickett,Yohance P78 Corrections Dept P786712 OPH Psychologist Supervisor E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2007 10/1/2008 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011680416 0 Piepho,Cheryl A P78 Corrections Dept P786318 FRB Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1975 12/10/1975 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111001077 0 Pierre,Carolyn E P78 Corrections Dept P786570 LL Program Director-E E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102150378 0 Pierre,Denise E P78 Corrections Dept P786660 LL Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112876335 0 Pierson,Zachary C P78 Corrections Dept P787373 SHK Corr Officer Trainees E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 R Trainee N Non-Status 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100291950 0 Pieti,Donald W P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101167506 0 Pietrus,Paul Stanley P78 Corrections Dept P786509 LL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 6/10/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108419355 0 Pietrzak,Anthony M P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 7/12/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108341739 0 Pike,Carrie Michelle P78 Corrections Dept P786723 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112789908 0 Pineur,Christine A P78 Corrections Dept P786358 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027717921 0 Pineur,JoAnn E P78 Corrections Dept P786318 FRB Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1981 1/29/1981 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016477560 0 Pineur,Randal G P78 Corrections Dept P786312 FRB Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1988 12/13/1988 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107786844 0 Pinske,Wendy K. P78 Corrections Dept P786340 FRB Education Asst Director E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 F Full-Time 7 61 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009117009 1 Piper,Linda K P78 Corrections Dept P786340 FRB Education Asst Director E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1974 8/6/1982 7/18/2005 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109473210 0 Pippo,Sheila H P78 Corrections Dept P787357 SHK Lieutenant-WC Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00005568354 1 Piras,Lawrence P78 Corrections Dept P786002 DOC Deputy Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 008759 Corr Minncor CEO P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/18/1983 1/18/1983 8/14/2008 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111836934 0 Pitchford,Torrey S P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102297492 0 Pladson,Robin Joy P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78RS CS-Field Svs-Roseau 1 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038855619 0 Plankers,Kimberlee J P78 Corrections Dept P786792 OPH Industry Production Supv E Executive 003061 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Trnsp&Ware P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1984 8/29/1984 11/15/2004 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105606171 0 Platt,Glen W. P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2001 11/28/2001 7/9/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00065071215 0 Platz,Christopher A P78 Corrections Dept P787523 SCL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1992 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108800802 0 Platz,Jeffrey T P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109711899 0 Platz,Thomas J P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105137307 0 Pletcher,John C P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 1/18/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111705561 0 Ploussard,Nicholas G P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108342828 0 Pluff,Bradley Duane P78 Corrections Dept P786750 OPH Lieutenant-CX5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/17/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00003903174 0 Plumm,Robert F P78 Corrections Dept P787722 STW Captain-1st/3rd E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109285209 0 Plummer,James R P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00013239567 0 Plumski,Gayle M P78 Corrections Dept P787523 SCL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1980 2/27/1980 2/3/1988 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110793078 0 Poage,John M P78 Corrections Dept P786336 FRB RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 000228 Dentist P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 F Full-Time N14G 31 12 59.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00107763084 0 Pocket,Carla Ann P78 Corrections Dept P788105 Togo CorrectionsLieutenant-CIP E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102789522 0 Pohlmann,Vickie J. P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100098009 0 Polecheck,Cheri A P78 Corrections Dept P787916 ML Program Dir 2 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1997 8/6/1997 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049551777 0 Polesky,Paul O P78 Corrections Dept P787617 SCL Physical Plant Director E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111559437 0 Politoski,Kristina D P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105982767 0 Pond,William Clayton P78 Corrections Dept P786956 RW Work Readiness/Relief E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110525481 0 Poole,John A P78 Corrections Dept P787355 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100893276 0 Popken,Joanne G P78 Corrections Dept P787562 SCL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 000864 Medical Laboratory Tech 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 1/20/1999 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112162842 0 Popp,Alyshia Catherine P78 Corrections Dept P787567 SCL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 L Limited U Unclassified 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109123938 0 Popp,Lisa M P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00030943242 0 Popp,Mary E P78 Corrections Dept P786563 LL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1980 10/27/1980 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108239571 0 Popp,Patty C P78 Corrections Dept P787503 SCL A/W Operations E Executive 000932 Institution Educational Supv P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100910997 0 Poppen,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 2/19/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099216513 0 Poquette,Diane M P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 6/18/2001 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 35.73 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110026917 1 Poquette,Frank Leroy P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 I Intermittent 15A 02 10 25.13 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108620226 0 Porras,David P78 Corrections Dept P786346 FRB Production Supv-Anagram E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2005 3/28/2005 3/28/2005 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00048865905 0 Porras,Juan M P78 Corrections Dept P786342 FRB Laundry Manager E Executive 003053 Corr Ind Prod Supv P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1978 10/2/1978 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012590820 0 Porras,Kathleen A P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1974 1/2/1974 10/13/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00083271870 0 Porter,Diane P P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78MA CS-Field Svs-Mora 55051 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1995 4/21/1995 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105138990 0 Porter,Nicholas R P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112494393 0 Poskie,Jeffrey P P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00110112354 0 Potter Jr,Donald W P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109207890 0 Potter,Aaron M P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00102265020 0 Potter,David P P78 Corrections Dept P786081 DOC Interstate Dep Compact Adm E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 7/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111835053 0 Power,Donovan Michael P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110762487 0 Powers,Katherine R P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107632701 0 Prall,Kyle W P78 Corrections Dept P786950 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Princeton E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2003 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00018863163 0 Prall,Steven E P78 Corrections Dept P786901 RW Warden's Staff E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1989 1/25/1989 9/8/1997 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112222341 0 Preimesberger,Todd A P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100787445 0 Preimesberger-Tougas,June M P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 37.1 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00083809638 2 Prekker,Chad A P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78GR CS-Field Svs-Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1995 5/17/1995 6/17/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111984543 0 Prescher,Sara J P78 Corrections Dept P787334 SHK Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110705760 0 Prescott,Landyn T P78 Corrections Dept P787567 SCL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099793683 0 Prescott,Marla C. P78 Corrections Dept P787350 SHK Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1997 3/26/1997 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00106938414 0 Pretti,Gina M P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2003 4/23/2003 12/4/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110230857 0 Preuss,Justin P P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110526075 0 Pribbernow,Christine N P78 Corrections Dept P786091 (I)DOCOfficeServicesSupervisor E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.92 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110526075 1 Pribbernow,Christine N P78 Corrections Dept P786063 DOC Comunity Reentry Coord E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035438535 0 Pribyl,David J P78 Corrections Dept P786945 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Brown E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1986 3/26/1986 4/30/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00051090138 0 Pribyl,Kelly L P78 Corrections Dept P786942 RW Lieutenant-WC-2nd E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1990 3/8/1990 1/2/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108335502 0 Pribyl,Todd J P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/17/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027490023 0 Price,Rebecca A P78 Corrections Dept P787958 ML Industry 2 E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1985 1/7/1985 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 2 93 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108417177 0 Price,Robert R P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 7/12/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099018810 0 Price,Roxanne E. P78 Corrections Dept P786070 DOC Alt Prog Mgr-Data Practice E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1995 10/25/1995 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102978711 0 Priem,Michael R P78 Corrections Dept P786910 RW Physical Plant Director E Executive 003328 Plumber Chief P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 12/19/2005 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107694081 0 Priest,Michael Edwin P78 Corrections Dept P787932 ML Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101144538 0 Prihoda,Therese P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78CM CS-Field Svs-Cambridge 1 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00068370588 0 Probst,Douglas H P78 Corrections Dept P787904 ML Accounting Manager's Staff E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1992 10/7/1992 4/5/1995 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110204721 0 Probst,Matthew P78 Corrections Dept P787791 STW Industry Director's Staff E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100690920 0 Proehl,Jeremy G. P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105388371 1 Prokop,Gregory P P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 7/9/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00102013857 0 Prose,Matthew P P78 Corrections Dept P786949 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Knox E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109938807 0 Pruse,Aaron E P78 Corrections Dept P787985 WR Security 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105544791 1 Puffer,Peter D P78 Corrections Dept P786714 OPH Prog Admin-Mental Health E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 L Limited U Unclassified 10/24/2001 10/24/2001 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107850105 0 Pugh,Jesse L P78 Corrections Dept P787548 SCL Program Director-D E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102786156 0 Puhr,Tama Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2000 9/6/2000 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100769922 0 Pula,Cheri L. P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 11/12/1998 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112491225 0 Pulk,Robert M P78 Corrections Dept P787314 SHK Physical Plant Director E Executive 000266 Electrician P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 T Temporary C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 2 93 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00107047611 0 Pullis,Jared J P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2003 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009712098 0 Pundsack,James D P78 Corrections Dept P787519 SCL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 11/28/1984 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00081003582 1 Pung,Richard S P78 Corrections Dept P786068 DOC Exec of Hearings & Release E Executive 003197 Corr Hrngs & Rels Offcr Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1994 11/21/1994 12/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105761205 0 Purcell,Robert Louis P78 Corrections Dept P786729 OPH Lieut-Trans/Intake/Master E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2002 3/6/2002 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00102905352 0 Pursi,David L P78 Corrections Dept P787985 WR Security 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 5/22/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110064636 0 Pusateri,Salvatore P78 Corrections Dept P786346 FRB Production Supv-Anagram E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2006 12/20/2006 12/20/2006 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009618642 0 Putzier,Timothy A P78 Corrections Dept P787733 STW Captain-2nd E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110029887 0 Quaas,Darren J P78 Corrections Dept P787965 ML RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 002824 Sports Medicine Specialist P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107908416 0 Quade Fritz,Jenny Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78WD CS-Field Svs-Windom 1 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2004 9/23/2004 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109123443 0 Quade,Nichole E P78 Corrections Dept P786741 OPH Lieutenant-CX1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00033545457 0 Qualey,Cheryl P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78AU CS-Field Svs-Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1986 2/20/1986 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108692595 0 Quernemoen,Linda Sisk P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ER CS-Field Svs-Elk River 1 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00017164521 0 Quimby,Lisa K. P78 Corrections Dept P786317 FRB Due Process Unit Supv E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1985 3/11/1985 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00080944380 0 Quimby,Steven J P78 Corrections Dept P786105 DOC Field Svs Supv-ICWC E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78FB CS-Field Svs-Faribault 1 55021-6400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1994 7/25/2001 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111760011 0 Quindt,Jeremy D P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00039104703 0 Quinlan,Jeffrey A P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 5/5/1993 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112219371 0 Quinlan,Kevin M P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107402031 0 Quinn,Anthony J P78 Corrections Dept P786751 OPH Lieutenant-ACU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 2/27/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075154761 0 Quist,John R P78 Corrections Dept P787761 STW A/W Administration E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020228373 0 Quist,Scott H P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1981 5/1/1981 1/13/1982 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00078119910 0 Rada,Stephen J P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00067574331 0 Radel,Dawn M P78 Corrections Dept P787952 ML Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 9/29/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055968561 0 Radel,Jeb S P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 6/19/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00056812635 0 Raden,Daniel P78 Corrections Dept P786755 OPH Program Director-Transfers E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1990 11/5/1990 1/13/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110633589 0 Radich,Natalie A P78 Corrections Dept P787968 ML Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111636063 0 Radinkovic,Rava P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00110693187 0 Radmer,Christina N P78 Corrections Dept P787567 SCL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2007 12/29/2008 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00051092910 0 Radtke,Duane M P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78GN CS-Field Svs-Glencoe 2 55336 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105784767 0 Radtke,Sheila B P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/2002 3/25/2002 1/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101450349 0 Raff,Aaron D P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 10/14/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106267887 0 Rager,Nancy M. P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112790007 0 Rahe,Jeffrey W P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112113144 0 Rahkola,Jorma T P78 Corrections Dept P787903 ML A/W Operations E Executive 000932 Institution Educational Supv P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035343990 0 Raiolo,Kim A P78 Corrections Dept P787341 SHK Industry Director's Staff E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1979 2/12/1979 10/23/2007 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108417573 0 Rajkowski,James R P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 7/12/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00059860647 0 Ramacier,Geraldine A P78 Corrections Dept P786086 DOC RA/CN Compliance Supervisr E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1991 10/9/1995 3/15/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042714243 0 Ramey,Lesly R P78 Corrections Dept P787934 ML Unit Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1985 11/7/1985 11/30/1994 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00028063035 0 Ramler,John V P78 Corrections Dept P787505 SCL Captain E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1981 1/7/1981 6/6/1990 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00039475458 0 Ramler,Randall A P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1983 4/4/1983 7/11/1984 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111056319 0 Rammer,Paul K P78 Corrections Dept P786026 DOC MINNCOR Office Srvs Supv E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00076489578 0 Ramsay,Brenda R P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1994 4/27/1994 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00039096585 0 Ramsay,Robert A P78 Corrections Dept P786350 FRB Captain-Security E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113120964 0 Ramsland,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P786033 DOC MINNCOR-EMPLOY Fast-Track E Executive 003062 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Assem P78HN MINNCOR Hennepin Cnty Corr 55447 T Temporary C Classified 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 F Full-Time 2 91 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105316596 0 Ramstad,Jeffrey A P78 Corrections Dept P786946 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Dayton E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 4/9/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100832886 0 Ramstad,Katie M P78 Corrections Dept P786950 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Princeton E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 7/18/2001 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111830598 0 Randall,Andrew S P78 Corrections Dept P787751 STW Lieutenant-B West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110811789 0 Randleman,Emily K P78 Corrections Dept P786139 DOC Clerk Typist Supervisor E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00081344340 0 Rankin,Ricky Scott P78 Corrections Dept P786772 OPH Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000490 Painter P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1994 12/14/1994 12/14/1994 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108551817 0 Ranta,Samuel L P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2005 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00012796542 0 Ranweiler,Elizabeth A P78 Corrections Dept P787562 SCL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1977 7/11/1977 9/8/1977 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00107332434 0 Rasmussen,Brian J P78 Corrections Dept P787637 SCL Food Services Director E Executive 002188 Corr Chief Cook P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 F Full-Time 3 66 14 20.59 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105810111 0 Rasmussen,Emil P. P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 7/28/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00081747864 0 Rasmussen,Erik J P78 Corrections Dept P787125 RC Captain 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00088988328 0 Rasmussen,James P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002385 Special Teacher:5yr Voc Cred P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1982 12/8/1982 7/1/2004 F Full-Time 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00105607359 0 Ratcliffe,John T. P78 Corrections Dept P786509 LL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2001 11/28/2001 7/9/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078549669 0 Rath,Quentin C P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78OL CS-Field Svs-Olivia 56277 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1994 7/13/1994 7/13/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105760809 0 Rathai,John M. P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 003437 Corr Canine Officer P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109712097 0 Rathbun,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 000684 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+20 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 15A 04 10 30.62 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00108354411 0 Rathman,Tara R P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081738162 0 Rausch,David A P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 8/22/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109008999 0 Rauscher Jr,Michael E P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00049112316 0 Raven,Rick R P78 Corrections Dept P786554 LL Program Director-D E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1989 1/2/1992 7/17/2002 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102821202 0 Raymond,Heidi P78 Corrections Dept P787370 SHK Prog Dir-Units/Case Mgmt E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00077845086 0 Razor,Isabella M P78 Corrections Dept P786562 LL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1994 6/22/1994 6/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102906243 0 Reaney,Brenda J. P78 Corrections Dept P786523 LL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 3/8/2006 10/19/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00049783239 0 Reardon,Inez P78 Corrections Dept P786766 OPH Discipline Unit Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1989 12/18/1989 10/2/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112733280 0 Reardon,Penny L P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 R Trainee N Non-Status 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00041449023 0 Reber,Lois E P78 Corrections Dept P787660 SCL Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1980 6/2/1980 4/6/1994 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112096512 0 Rebertus,Jolene I P78 Corrections Dept P787162 RC Corr Program Therapists E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112096512 1 Rebertus,Jolene I P78 Corrections Dept P786568 LL Corr Program Therapists E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111280356 0 Rech,Derrick M P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101205918 0 Reddemann,Lisa P78 Corrections Dept P787357 SHK Lieutenant-WC Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 4/14/1999 10/14/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106360650 0 Redenius,Kyle M P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78FA CS-Field Svs-Fairmont 1 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 3 66 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00062526420 0 Redetzke,Patricia M P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1991 10/23/1991 2/23/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00102138300 0 Redfield,Dana P78 Corrections Dept P786713 OPH Program Dir-BehaviorHealth E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 1/10/2001 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001347588 0 Reed,Charles L P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 5/13/1987 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019471716 0 Reed,Robert P78 Corrections Dept P787711 STW Resid Svs Mgr-Psych Staff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1977 8/3/1977 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00107871687 0 Reemts,Kevin P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 10/21/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102011382 0 Reeves,Michele J P78 Corrections Dept P787548 SCL Program Director-D E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020527749 0 Reeves,Scott A P78 Corrections Dept P787770 STW Physical Plant Director E Executive 001075 Pwr Plt Chief Engineer P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 8 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034008876 0 Regelin,Linda D P78 Corrections Dept P786004 DOC Financial Svs Director E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1969 3/10/1969 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107409654 0 Reibel,Nathan Thomas P78 Corrections Dept P786081 DOC Interstate Dep Compact Adm E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102785166 0 Reichert,James T. P78 Corrections Dept P786315 FRB Prog Dir-Administration E Executive 000930 Inventory Control Supv 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 6/6/2005 F Full-Time 16E 11 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110281644 0 Reichert,Rick A P78 Corrections Dept P786026 DOC MINNCOR Office Srvs Supv E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089587773 0 Reid,Kathryn V P78 Corrections Dept P786716 OPH RN Admin Supervisor E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1995 8/9/1995 10/18/1999 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110230263 0 Reid,William A P78 Corrections Dept P787356 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108463509 0 Reigel,Faye Jean P78 Corrections Dept P787909 ML Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 26.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00079635006 2 Reimann,Shannon L P78 Corrections Dept P786068 DOC Exec of Hearings & Release E Executive 003197 Corr Hrngs & Rels Offcr Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 9/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112586760 0 Reindahl,Saree L P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00049994406 0 Reinke,Frederick W P78 Corrections Dept P788107 Togo Institution EducationSupv E Executive 000684 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+20 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 F Full-Time 15A 04 10 30.62 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00027885429 0 Reint,Cindy L P78 Corrections Dept P786313 FRB Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1981 6/22/1981 7/14/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111708333 0 Reint,Sarah Gale P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009461430 1 Reiser,Bruce P78 Corrections Dept P786035 DOC Assist Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 008732 Chief Exec Officer-Corr Facilt P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/1982 6/2/1982 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109506870 0 Reiser,Lynn M P78 Corrections Dept P787107 RC Records Supervisor E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2006 5/4/2006 5/4/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012966822 0 Reishus,David P78 Corrections Dept P787704 STW A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1980 12/3/1980 1/3/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112989393 0 Reiss,William C P78 Corrections Dept P787729 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - C E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111557853 0 Rekow,Ruth Ann P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107455590 0 Remillard,Alice D. P78 Corrections Dept P786304 FRB Safety Administrator E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 12/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113055525 0 Remitz Jr.,Joseph R P78 Corrections Dept P786651 LL Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111559932 0 Rendall,Terri L P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.3 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00078214059 0 Renner,James R P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00069976962 0 Rensenbrink,Bryan C P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MI CS-Field Services-Milaca 56353 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1993 2/22/1993 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104976927 0 Renstrom,Steven A P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 11/27/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00031179060 0 Repke,James R P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 8/26/1981 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109593099 0 Repp,Steven M P78 Corrections Dept P786723 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100553409 0 Resch,Rochelle P78 Corrections Dept P786136 DOC RA/CN Comm Notification Su E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110691702 0 Reschetz,David A P78 Corrections Dept P786030 DOC MINNCOR VP-Sales E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020428848 0 Ressler,Kathy M P78 Corrections Dept P786303 FRB Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1980 10/13/1980 7/23/2008 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 27.02 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110301642 0 Retzinger,Eric M P78 Corrections Dept P787352 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st  Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00028396764 1 Reuvers,Dennis J P78 Corrections Dept P786345 FRB Production Supv-Laundry E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1984 10/8/1984 1/30/2001 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102789720 0 Rewitzer,Justin B. P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112489245 0 Reynolds,Jacqueline M P78 Corrections Dept P786335 FRB RN Supervisor-Linden E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109935540 0 Rheault,Jenna T P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111705066 0 Rhodes,Maurice M P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00003904065 0 Rhodes,Norman D P78 Corrections Dept P786507 LL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1980 3/5/1980 2/13/1991 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110855547 0 Rhoney,Ernest L P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112585077 0 Ricci Jr,John J P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111557754 0 Ricci,Jacqueline M P78 Corrections Dept P786026 DOC MINNCOR Office Srvs Supv E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 P Part-Time 6 54 11 13.01 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00056502567 0 Ricci,Susan A P78 Corrections Dept P786058 DOC Transactions-CO Hiring E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1990 10/4/1990 4/30/2008 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00064797282 0 Rice,Anthony R P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 12/30/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109712394 0 Rice,Brian John P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105527565 0 Richard,Michael R. P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 5/21/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109875744 1 Richard,Michael S. P78 Corrections Dept P787114 RC Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 R Trainee N Non-Status 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 17.86 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111708432 0 Richard,Steven J P78 Corrections Dept P787355 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112602897 0 Richards,Paula H P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 000686 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+20gr P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 I Intermittent 15A 08 11 31.12 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112602897 1 Richards,Paula H P78 Corrections Dept P786006 DOC Financial Mgmt Director E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 8/4/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105753384 0 Richardson,Timothy R P78 Corrections Dept P787942 ML Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110543004 0 Richer,Mathieu D P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110030085 0 Richer,Melissa Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786331 FRB CPD - Behavorial Health E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105773085 0 Richter,Kara K P78 Corrections Dept P787711 STW Resid Svs Mgr-Psych Staff E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2002 3/4/2002 8/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102111372 1 Richter,Sally A P78 Corrections Dept P786018 DOC Mental Health Svs Director E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 6/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00076468491 0 Ricker,Joseph D P78 Corrections Dept P786039 DOC Lieutenant-Transp-Off Site E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1994 4/27/1994 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111372228 0 Ricketson,Chad M P78 Corrections Dept P787946 ML Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099712008 0 Riebe,Mark Allen P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 10/10/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009957519 0 Riehm,Pauline K P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78BU CS-Field Svs-Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1984 6/6/1991 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107901783 0 Rients,Mary Nell P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2004 4/14/2004 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00102355902 0 Rifley,Christopher K P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 11/28/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00091555893 0 Ringgold,Kris O P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050117958 0 Ringler,Tony J P78 Corrections Dept P787757 STW Lieutenant-Recreation E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00016029684 0 Ringwelski,Karen M P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78DL CS-Field Svs-Detroit Lakes 2 56502 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079630551 1 Rish,Kristin N P78 Corrections Dept P787902 ML A/W Administration E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 12/16/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101902878 1 Rithmiller,William E P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 1/19/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110416977 0 Rivard,Brian D P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082360575 0 Rivard,Rodney J P78 Corrections Dept P786741 OPH Lieutenant-CX1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109171260 0 Rivard,Tiffany M P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78TR CS-Field Svs-Thief River Fall1 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 11/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112791096 0 Riviere,Joshua P P78 Corrections Dept P787751 STW Lieutenant-B West E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00108239670 0 Roach,Gregory K P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110025234 0 Robb,Stacey A P78 Corrections Dept P786718 OPH RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 9/26/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111278079 0 Roberts,Andrew J P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108893367 0 Roberts,Joseph Anthony P78 Corrections Dept P788107 Togo Institution EducationSupv E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2005 3/8/2006 10/18/2010 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 23.27 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00112878216 0 Roberts,Nancy P78 Corrections Dept P786083 DOC Prog Director-Grants Unit E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109007910 0 Robertson,Michael T P78 Corrections Dept P787567 SCL Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112370742 0 Robie,Crystal D P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112586859 0 Robie,Luke E P78 Corrections Dept P787729 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - C E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112493403 0 Robinson III,Frazier P78 Corrections Dept P786509 LL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101196909 2 Robinson,Chris M. P78 Corrections Dept P787105 RC Captial Resource Admnistrat E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 9/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056394162 0 Robinson,Doris Fay P78 Corrections Dept P786533 LL Program Director-A E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111730113 0 Robinson,Eric W P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78BA CS-Field Svs-Bagley 56621 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2009 3/11/2009 6/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112149972 0 Robinson,Jason L P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110922867 0 Robischon,Debra A P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107921088 0 Robischon,Patrick J P78 Corrections Dept P787620 SCL Power Plant Chief Engineer E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00066219120 0 Robley,Sheila A P78 Corrections Dept P786337 FRB RN Supervisor A E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1992 6/18/1992 12/28/1994 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099768735 0 Rock,Rachel M P78 Corrections Dept P786026 DOC MINNCOR Office Srvs Supv E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1997 3/24/1997 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102028806 0 Rodning,Patrick G P78 Corrections Dept P787334 SHK Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003867 Clinical Program Therapist 4 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/18/2006 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082310283 0 Roemer,Randy L P78 Corrections Dept P787313 SHK Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1995 2/14/1995 1/29/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00011879109 0 Roffers,Scott F P78 Corrections Dept P786310 FRB A/W Administration E Executive 002318 Corr Discipline Unit Supv P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1983 7/20/1983 2/19/1997 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00064752336 0 Rogers,Rickey E P78 Corrections Dept P787152 RC Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064752336 1 Rogers,Rickey E P78 Corrections Dept P786777 OPH Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105686757 0 Rogers,Robert J P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 8/27/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100003761 0 Rogosheske,Michael F P78 Corrections Dept P786068 DOC Exec of Hearings & Release E Executive 002252 Corr Hrngs & Rels Offcr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 10/1/2007 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109589436 0 Rogstad,Wayne D P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100322838 0 Rohlf,Alan C P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 6/22/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111984048 0 Rohloff,Emily M P78 Corrections Dept P787989 WR Psychologist Supv Staff E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105134832 0 Rohr,Brian J P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 1/18/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00079719750 0 Roiger,Randy T P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 10/29/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112987710 0 Rolfes,Elizabeth P78 Corrections Dept P786547 LL Program Director-C E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112878117 0 Roloff,Joshua J P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00016533990 0 Rooney,Joseph P P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1984 4/30/1984 8/5/1987 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00108045729 0 Roosmalen,Jerry L. P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00079537689 0 Rootkie,Patrick C P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113056911 0 Rose,Michael L P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00084288204 0 Rosenau,Karl D P78 Corrections Dept P787932 ML Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 5/31/1995 3/22/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00062634132 0 Rosenquist,Kristi M P78 Corrections Dept P786052 DOC Human Resource Mgmt Dir E Executive 000499 Personnel Director 1 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1991 2/6/1995 6/28/1995 P Part-Time N16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 0.4 217 Confidential Yes
00074857068 0 Rosier,Joseph L P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1994 1/5/1994 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107619435 0 Roske,Brian R P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107619336 0 Ross,Charles Steven P78 Corrections Dept P786327 FRB CPD-Chemical Dependency E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 10/8/2003 10/28/2010 10/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016809606 0 Rossell,Laurie L P78 Corrections Dept P787989 WR Psychologist Supv Staff E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1987 11/18/2009 11/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109709721 0 Rossow,Brandon J P78 Corrections Dept P786354 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109827333 0 Rossow,Troy D P78 Corrections Dept P786346 FRB Production Supv-Anagram E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 2 93 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027722970 0 Rost,Lynne R P78 Corrections Dept P787357 SHK Lieutenant-WC Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1978 3/11/1985 8/15/1990 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109183041 0 Rostberg,Halie C P78 Corrections Dept P786570 LL Program Director-E E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2005 11/9/2005 11/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102139785 0 Rote,Ann M P78 Corrections Dept P787118 RC Due Process E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 2/7/2000 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112990878 0 Roth,Brian W P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112539339 0 Roth,Lorie P78 Corrections Dept P786055 DOC Project Func Mgr-CO Region E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 27.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00081702918 0 Roth,Rose A P78 Corrections Dept P787660 SCL Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 12/27/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111833667 0 Roth,Timothy J P78 Corrections Dept P787141 RC Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110300652 0 Rothe,Jared D P78 Corrections Dept P786618 LL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034320726 0 Rothstein,Donald M P78 Corrections Dept P786010 DOC Investigations Manager E Executive 003875 Corr Investigation Asst Dir P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1979 3/14/1979 10/16/2007 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100414809 1 Roti,Gregory James P78 Corrections Dept P786102 DOC Comm Svs Reg Dir-South E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78MK CS-Field Svs-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1997 12/22/1997 2/15/2006 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00038441700 0 Routhe,Scott P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1981 4/29/1981 1/13/1982 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00060368517 1 Rowe,Denise M P78 Corrections Dept P787548 SCL Program Director-D E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1991 6/17/1991 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102120678 0 Rowe,Jonathan Lee P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78M1 CS-Field Svs-Marshall 2 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112936131 0 Roy,Thomas A P78 Corrections Dept P786001 DOC Commissioner's Staff E Executive 008107 Commissioner-Corrections P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106266600 0 Rozak,Mark D P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 7/1/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00005306103 0 Ruben,Mariann F P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101901294 0 Rubenstein,Brian M P78 Corrections Dept P786103 DOC Comm Svcs Reg Dir-North E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78DL CS-Field Svs-Detroit Lakes 2 56502 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1999 8/27/1999 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00063254961 0 Rudebeck,Jean L P78 Corrections Dept P787916 ML Program Dir 2 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027112041 0 Rudebeck,Marshall R P78 Corrections Dept P787947 ML Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1985 4/8/1985 3/10/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00005169978 0 Rudeen,Lisa S P78 Corrections Dept P787761 STW A/W Administration E Executive 003611 Paralegal P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 1/7/1997 F Full-Time N7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111830796 0 Rudesill,Andrew D P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100384713 0 Rudnik,Michele Lee P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78WO CS-Field Svs-Winona 2 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110756646 0 Rueda,Alex P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110632995 0 Rueda,Kara P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00079632333 0 Rugroden,Wade O P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110856438 0 Ruhland,Barbara L P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 11/29/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105432129 0 Runing,JoAnn Lois P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2001 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00108488952 0 Runte,David M P78 Corrections Dept P786547 LL Program Director-C E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105606369 0 Ruotsalainen,Mark A. P78 Corrections Dept P786555 LL Lieutenant-X E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2001 11/28/2001 7/9/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112878513 0 Ruscin,Nicholas J P78 Corrections Dept P786335 FRB RN Supervisor-Linden E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102953961 0 Rusinoff,Jack S P78 Corrections Dept P786138 DOC RA/CN Assessor Supervisor E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111091167 0 Russell,Sarah J P78 Corrections Dept P786015 DOC Communications Director E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 12/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109832481 0 Rustvold,Wayne Allen P78 Corrections Dept P787989 WR Psychologist Supv Staff E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100322442 0 Rutten,Justin W. P78 Corrections Dept P786745 OPH Lieutenant-CX4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00081697572 0 Rutten,Scott G P78 Corrections Dept P787548 SCL Program Director-D E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043941546 0 Ruzich,Thomas M P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 E Emergency C Classified 9/18/1974 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 P Part-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 0.95 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108432423 0 Ruzick,Heather R. P78 Corrections Dept P787352 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st  Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 7/12/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108897426 0 Ryan Jr,Joseph R P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78PC CS-Field Svs-Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105685767 0 Ryan,Julie M P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 8/27/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100347984 0 Ryan,Lauri P78 Corrections Dept P786007 DOC Safety Director E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 1/31/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108893565 0 Ryan,Michael Steven P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00013378266 0 Ryan,Paul J P78 Corrections Dept P786071 DOC Program Dir - HRU E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1982 1/20/1982 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107696061 0 Rybak,Carla Ann P78 Corrections Dept P787984 WR Security E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100626966 0 Rychlock,Jeremy C P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78TR CS-Field Svs-Thief River Fall1 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 6/5/2002 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051600384 0 Rydeen,David G P78 Corrections Dept P786615 LL A/W Administration E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1990 3/27/1990 12/31/2003 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100929609 0 Ryder,Karen L. P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 2/19/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075922110 0 Rykken,Jay D P78 Corrections Dept P787547 SCL Program Director-C E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1994 3/24/1994 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00080434035 0 Ryks,Loretta A P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106109091 0 Ryle Sr,James R P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103169682 0 Saarela,Rod W. P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 10/11/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111375396 0 Saari,Michelle P78 Corrections Dept P787168 RC Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105814269 0 Saari,Robin M P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 11/22/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00066100716 0 Sack,Jeannie L P78 Corrections Dept P787981 WR Program Director's Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1992 6/22/1992 12/21/2005 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00008985339 0 Sadowski,Mark F P78 Corrections Dept P786106 DOC Field Sv Supv-Work Release E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1974 6/1/1979 6/13/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107952768 0 Safe,Angela L P78 Corrections Dept P786902 RW Office Services Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106146513 0 Sahatoo,Tara L P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082363248 0 Salazar,Chris W P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 10/12/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107871885 0 Salmonson,Kimberly K P78 Corrections Dept P787125 RC Captain 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2004 9/30/2004 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099071379 0 Salvati,Marsi P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78RF CS-Field Svs-Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1996 1/24/1996 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106372926 0 Salzer,Jocelyn P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102528558 0 Samlaska,Julie A. P78 Corrections Dept P786728 OPH Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102784077 0 Sampair,Jason M P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00079544916 0 Sampson,Joseph A P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00080684010 0 Sams,Cheryl J P78 Corrections Dept P787958 ML Industry 2 E Executive 003287 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Sales & Ser P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1994 11/2/1994 12/19/2007 F Full-Time 2 95 6 26.67 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112568940 0 Samuelson,Emily P78 Corrections Dept P786064 DOC Facilities Reentry Manager E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 7/13/2010 7/13/2010 7/13/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical No
00065118834 0 Sanchez,Stephen A P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 1/27/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099090684 0 Sandberg,Bradley P78 Corrections Dept P788101 Togo Superintendent's Staff E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1996 8/2/1996 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110028402 0 Sandberg,Erica Ann P78 Corrections Dept P787934 ML Unit Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106373025 0 Sandberg,Sandra S P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105813081 0 Sander,Keith C P78 Corrections Dept P786792 OPH Industry Production Supv E Executive 003061 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Trnsp&Ware P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099412632 0 Sanders,Julie Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786910 RW Physical Plant Director E Executive 000157 Chief Cook P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 2/2/2000 F Full-Time 16E 09 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101466486 0 Sanderson,Wendy P78 Corrections Dept P786094 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Tech Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1999 3/17/1999 8/23/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100548162 0 Sandmeyer,Laura P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78WM CS-Field Svs-Windom 2 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108046620 0 Sandquist,Nicholas P P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78SP CS-Field Svs-St Paul 55114-1603 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 1/25/2006 12/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00043472781 0 Sandquist,Terry P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78GN CS-Field Svs-Glencoe 2 55336 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 12/2/1992 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100904463 0 Sandstrom,Mark P78 Corrections Dept P786941 RW Lieutenant-WC-1st E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 2/19/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00065798568 0 Sandy,Jon C P78 Corrections Dept P787906 ML Support Services E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1992 6/3/1992 1/13/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00001119789 0 Santore,Elaine P78 Corrections Dept P786713 OPH Program Dir-BehaviorHealth E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1988 9/22/1988 9/4/1996 F Full-Time 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00035340525 0 Saros,Michael James P78 Corrections Dept P786038 DOC Lieutenant-Transportation E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1988 9/19/1988 5/5/1999 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109013157 0 Sarracco,Mary Joann P78 Corrections Dept P787106 RC Support Services E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 6/30/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106005438 0 Sarracco,Pat A P78 Corrections Dept P787112 RC Electronic Maintenance Supv E Executive 003488 Locksmith P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099221859 0 Sarrack,Gust P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 6/5/1996 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00073948644 0 Sartor,Jeffrey P78 Corrections Dept P786342 FRB Laundry Manager E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1993 11/1/1993 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020230155 0 Sass,Clifford O P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 1/10/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105134931 0 Sass,Trevor O P78 Corrections Dept P787146 RC Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 1/17/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00034559217 0 Sass,Walter R P78 Corrections Dept P787103 RC A/W Operations E Executive 000199 Corr Captain P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1976 10/6/1976 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109762983 0 Sather,Kresta L P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78WN CS-Field Svs-Winona 1 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2006 8/8/2006 6/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110271942 0 Sather,Lynn R P78 Corrections Dept P786318 FRB Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101298087 0 Sather,Sandra J P78 Corrections Dept P787931 ML Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 8/17/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00023088285 1 Sauers,Marvin D P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1980 11/21/2005 6/25/2008 I Intermittent 15A 02 10 22.33 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102242349 0 Saugen,Aarah H P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78WN CS-Field Svs-Winona 1 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2000 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112790601 0 Sauter,Denis P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 000684 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+20 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 I Intermittent 15A 04 10 26.98 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105181362 0 Saville,Bradley Scott P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102520341 0 Savinda,Thomas P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00005283135 0 Sawyer,Ann T P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1985 8/14/2006 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112497264 0 Sawyer,Michael R P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108139185 0 Sayachack,Deborah A. P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112876434 0 Sayachack,Somsanit P78 Corrections Dept P787354 SHK Lieuten-WC/Unit 2nd Watch E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00066456522 0 Schaar,Kelly J P78 Corrections Dept P787770 STW Physical Plant Director E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1992 6/25/1992 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110600523 0 Schaber,Allison L P78 Corrections Dept P786762 OPH Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110114532 0 Schacht,Tabitha M P78 Corrections Dept P786945 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Brown E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00001067814 0 Schadegg,Deb P78 Corrections Dept P786068 DOC Exec of Hearings & Release E Executive 003197 Corr Hrngs & Rels Offcr Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1978 7/5/1978 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112984047 0 Schadl,John A P78 Corrections Dept P786001 DOC Commissioner's Staff E Executive 008893 Dir Comm & Media Relations P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 39.76 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016712289 0 Schaefer,Lori A P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1985 6/17/1985 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00067607793 0 Schaeppi,Timothy L P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 4/21/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108611019 0 Schafer,Heidi Jo P78 Corrections Dept P787118 RC Due Process E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2005 3/21/2005 3/21/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111181257 0 Schaffer,James W P78 Corrections Dept P786332 FRB/SHK Psychological DirStaff E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111181257 1 Schaffer,James W P78 Corrections Dept P786332 FRB/SHK Psychological DirStaff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015155712 0 Schafhauser,John R P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1983 2/14/1983 9/23/1992 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101309868 0 Schafhauser,Sharol A. P78 Corrections Dept P787316 SHK Institution Services Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102197700 0 Schaibly,Michele K P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2000 4/21/2008 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00012234816 0 Schanno,Paul J P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1977 6/20/1977 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00023789502 0 Schantzen,Scott A P78 Corrections Dept P787748 STW Prog Dir-B Halls E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1983 5/31/1983 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015559236 0 Schanus,Larry M P78 Corrections Dept P787334 SHK Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1971 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108496278 0 Schanus,Lori A P78 Corrections Dept P787165 RC RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111514392 0 Schanus,Neil J P78 Corrections Dept P787912 ML Physical Plant Supervisor E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101731608 0 Scharbach,Robert L P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1999 3/5/2008 10/16/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00063338022 0 Scharber,Bradley D P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 5/31/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106203834 0 Schaubschlager,Brent A. P78 Corrections Dept P787745 STW Lieutenant-Visiting E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111984345 0 Schaumburg,Lindsey P78 Corrections Dept P787566 SCL Psychologist Supervisor E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108040482 1 Scheidegger,Maria B P78 Corrections Dept P786915 RW RN Supervisors Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00062837181 1 Schema,Susan M P78 Corrections Dept P786306 FRB Investigations Stf-Intell E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1991 11/25/1991 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110112651 0 Schendel,Donna J P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 9/27/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00105808428 0 Scherer,Tracee L. P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 11/22/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105464205 0 Scherf,Misty Jo P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2001 2/12/2003 8/4/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079611939 0 Schewe,Dustin W P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034825626 0 Schiebel,David P78 Corrections Dept P786012 DOC Investigatn Supv-Law Enfmt E Executive 003788 Fugitive Specialist P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1978 3/15/1978 1/10/2001 F Full-Time 1BB 21 8 35.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109400346 0 Schiefelbein,Matthew K P78 Corrections Dept P786523 LL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 10/19/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109552212 0 Schiffer,Christopher J P78 Corrections Dept P786332 FRB/SHK Psychological DirStaff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111093345 0 Schill,Ryan M P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106370550 0 Schissel,Shane E P78 Corrections Dept P786744 OPH Lieutenant-CX3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00026396766 0 Schleis,Joseph F P78 Corrections Dept P786313 FRB Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1983 9/28/1983 11/29/1990 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100049400 0 Schlichting,Robert L P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1997 11/16/1999 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 37.1 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112584087 0 Schlick,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00065117943 0 Schloesser,Thomas J P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1992 5/11/1992 12/30/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102254328 0 Schmeling,Lara C P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 9/29/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111375891 0 Schmid,Christopher George P78 Corrections Dept P787969 ML Behavioral Health Unit E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112493700 0 Schmidt,Andrew R P78 Corrections Dept P786651 LL Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00109226304 0 Schmidt,Bobbi E P78 Corrections Dept P787624 SCL Records Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 7/10/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107694576 0 Schmidt,Brian Tucker P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105278580 0 Schmidt,Chad Allan P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 37.1 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109148787 0 Schmidt,Julie A P78 Corrections Dept P786032 DOC MINNCOR Accounting Manager E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 10/2/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099869616 0 Schmidt,Larry D. P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1997 4/30/1997 12/18/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00041646627 0 Schmidt,Lowell H P78 Corrections Dept P786771 OPH Electronic Maintenance Sup E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1982 1/27/1982 2/21/2006 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100928025 0 Schmidt,Renee L. P78 Corrections Dept P786318 FRB Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 2/5/2003 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101236707 0 Schmidt,Stephanie L P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1998 11/12/1998 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039056787 0 Schmidt,Terry L P78 Corrections Dept P786350 FRB Captain-Security E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1979 9/26/1979 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00075116745 0 Schmidt,Thomas J P78 Corrections Dept P787752 STW Lieutenant-MSU E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107327187 0 Schmidt,William F P78 Corrections Dept P787353 SHK Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 1/16/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111759021 0 Schmidtke,Alyssa M P78 Corrections Dept P786340 FRB Education Asst Director E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 6/24/2010 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 23.27 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00105143346 0 Schmidtke,Matthew J. P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00047063808 0 Schmidtke,Pamela S P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1981 11/2/1981 11/11/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102109491 0 Schmit,Barbara Jo P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78CK CS-Field Svs-Chaska 2 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1999 12/13/1999 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079002693 0 Schmitt,James A P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 3/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109118592 0 Schmitz,Dana R P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110865843 0 Schmitz,Jessica L P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78GR CS-Field Svs-Grand Rapids 55744 L Limited U Unclassified 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 2/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111287583 0 Schneider,Amanda A P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78SP CS-Field Svs-St Paul 55114-1603 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103044348 0 Schneider,Andrew James P78 Corrections Dept P786772 OPH Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112219668 0 Schnoor,Joseph R P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00099670923 0 Schoenecker,Jay J P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 8/26/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078880923 0 Schoenrock,Robin L P78 Corrections Dept P787152 RC Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 5/29/2001 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005619537 0 Schoepke,Thomas P P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 5/13/1987 12/13/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108941877 0 Schommer,Michael Allen P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78DL CS-Field Svs-Detroit Lakes 2 56502 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 9/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110856042 0 Schonhardt,Deborah A P78 Corrections Dept P786563 LL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 8/7/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102102165 0 Schouviller,Thomas J. P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00030944133 0 Schramel,Anita A P78 Corrections Dept P787624 SCL Records Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1989 2/22/1989 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109474794 0 Schraut,Shelly Josephine P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 11/30/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027985320 0 Schreder,Bonnie S P78 Corrections Dept P787144 RC Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 5/31/1995 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108798327 0 Schreifels,Nathan R P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 2/10/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107618148 0 Schreiner,Jon M P78 Corrections Dept P787618 SCL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000266 Electrician P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100838034 2 Schroeder,Jerome D P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 8/20/2004 4/22/2008 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 27.42 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00065191401 0 Schroeder,L Lynnette P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78BA CS-Field Svs-Bagley 56621 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1992 12/2/1992 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00042876801 0 Schroeder,Margaret M P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105600033 1 Schroeder,Patricia D P78 Corrections Dept P786375 FRB RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2001 11/20/2001 4/9/2003 I Intermittent 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.05 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00027554472 0 Schroeder,Robert E P78 Corrections Dept P786746 OPH Lieutenant-Property E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1982 10/11/1982 2/19/1986 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00057082014 0 Schroeder,Suzette M P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1990 11/19/1990 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100703097 0 Schrupp,Timothy John P78 Corrections Dept P786083 DOC Prog Director-Grants Unit E Executive 002136 Corr Program & Policy Monitor P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2010 5/27/1998 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110329065 0 Schueller,Aaron W P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78WA CS-Field Svs-Walker 56484 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 7/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062294265 0 Schueller,Kimberly R P78 Corrections Dept P786586 LL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1991 10/9/1991 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111759318 0 Schuenke,Matthew W P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109593396 0 Schuler,Nathan D P78 Corrections Dept P786745 OPH Lieutenant-CX4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00064733823 0 Schultz,Alan E P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1992 4/13/1992 12/16/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112772088 0 Schultz,Ashley P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78AU CS-Field Svs-Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083550060 0 Schultz,Christopher S P78 Corrections Dept P786946 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Dayton E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1995 5/3/1995 8/28/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110114829 0 Schultz,Lisa R P78 Corrections Dept P786942 RW Lieutenant-WC-2nd E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00052468614 0 Schultz,Marsha L P78 Corrections Dept P786623 LL Office Services Supervisr 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1990 6/12/2000 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020737134 0 Schultz,Rhonda R P78 Corrections Dept P787540 SCL Program Director-B E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052160328 2 Schultz,Ruth A P78 Corrections Dept P787659 SCL Accounting Manager's Staff E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 L Limited U Unclassified 4/11/1990 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110760012 0 Schultz,Sarah M P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 000308 Library Technician P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037674945 0 Schulz,Barbara A P78 Corrections Dept P786318 FRB Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1984 8/27/1984 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00065649375 0 Schumacher,Randall J P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78GN CS-Field Svs-Glencoe 2 55336 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1992 7/14/1993 7/14/1993 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00062789562 0 Schumaker,Peggy Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1991 11/25/1991 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109354113 0 Schusser,Harry F P78 Corrections Dept P787162 RC Corr Program Therapists E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031382208 0 Schuster,Carla R P78 Corrections Dept P786949 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Knox E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1983 12/12/1983 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100765665 0 Schutte,Schahara L. P78 Corrections Dept P787316 SHK Institution Services Staff E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 1/8/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110502711 0 Schwamberger,Julie A P78 Corrections Dept P786332 FRB/SHK Psychological DirStaff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2007 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101195028 0 Schwanke,Jacob J P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00041892147 0 Schwanke,Judith A P78 Corrections Dept P787548 SCL Program Director-D E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1975 7/14/1975 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112878315 0 Schwarting,Steven A P78 Corrections Dept P786723 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00031147182 0 Schwartz Karow,Lorry P78 Corrections Dept P786316 FRB Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1980 6/15/1988 5/23/1990 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111374604 0 Schwartz,Jeremy J P78 Corrections Dept P786343 FRB Production Supv-Wood E Executive 003397 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Wood P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 2 93 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034281027 0 Schwartz,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P786771 OPH Electronic Maintenance Sup E Executive 000266 Electrician P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1989 3/22/1989 3/22/1989 P Part-Time 2 93 6 26.12 H Hourly 0.75 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105601419 0 Schwegel,Kevin B P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2001 11/28/2001 7/9/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099355509 1 Schwichtenberg,Cynthia L P78 Corrections Dept P786336 FRB RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099939213 0 Scofield,Bruce P78 Corrections Dept P788101 Togo Superintendent's Staff E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 12/27/2006 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108669231 0 Scofield,Chad A P78 Corrections Dept P788103 Togo Lieutenant E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 12/1/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102299670 0 Scofield,Marty J P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 9/10/2003 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112988007 0 Scofield,Paul D P78 Corrections Dept P787373 SHK Corr Officer Trainees E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099222849 0 Score,Amy P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 6/5/1996 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109475091 0 Scott,Jerry L P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 11/30/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105607260 0 Scott,Lathan Shaun P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2001 11/28/2001 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016747830 0 Scott,Robert M P78 Corrections Dept P786729 OPH Lieut-Trans/Intake/Master E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1984 1/25/1984 12/24/1986 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00087365421 0 Scovill,Rosemarie Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786729 OPH Lieut-Trans/Intake/Master E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 2/23/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112150467 0 Scullard,Donald K P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109934946 0 Sebion,Stephanie A P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113057208 0 Seboe,Kylea R P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109400049 0 Seefeldt,Mark Michael P78 Corrections Dept P787912 ML Physical Plant Supervisor E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110756052 0 Seger,Dianne F P78 Corrections Dept P786018 DOC Mental Health Svs Director E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110470833 0 Seidl,Nola R P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 1/9/2008 1/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112221648 0 Seidler,Christopher P P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00020200059 0 Seidling,Allan J P78 Corrections Dept P787757 STW Lieutenant-Recreation E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1984 1/23/1984 10/7/1992 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00005169087 0 Seidling,Randall L P78 Corrections Dept P787926 ML Captain 2 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111112155 1 Seim,Carl J P78 Corrections Dept P787651 SCL Employee Develop Supv Staf E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 R Trainee N Non-Status 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 16.5 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082924875 0 Sekora,Robert B P78 Corrections Dept P786572 LL Psychologist Supervisor-A E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1995 3/28/1995 9/21/1999 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052361595 0 Seline,Mark P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78BU CS-Field Svs-Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1990 5/2/1990 2/2/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034690491 0 Selk,Charles R P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1981 10/30/1981 1/19/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110299860 0 Sell,Dawn M P78 Corrections Dept P787969 ML Behavioral Health Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109149975 0 Sellner,Shane M P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78NU CS-Field Svs-New Ulm 1 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2005 10/20/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110925045 0 Semling,Bruce A P78 Corrections Dept P787315 SHK Building Maintenance Forem E Executive 002222 Painter Lead P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103085235 0 Serowiecki,Jessica T P78 Corrections Dept P787751 STW Lieutenant-B West E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082442745 0 Serpico,Debra L P78 Corrections Dept P786037 DOC Captain-Transportation E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109930788 0 Serreyn,Brett N P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78WI CS-Field Svs-Windom 3 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 1/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101470545 0 Serreyn,Rebecca J P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78M1 CS-Field Svs-Marshall 2 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1999 3/24/1999 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079523730 0 Severs,Kristopher W P78 Corrections Dept P786751 OPH Lieutenant-ACU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 5/9/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112371831 0 Severtson II,Richard D P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00047464659 0 Seymour,Douglas W P78 Corrections Dept P787906 ML Support Services E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1979 5/2/1979 12/17/1980 F Full-Time 8 02 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00047466540 0 Seymour,Kenny L P78 Corrections Dept P787906 ML Support Services E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1979 5/2/1979 11/17/1993 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107614980 0 Shade,Timothy D P78 Corrections Dept P787794 STW Industry Prod Supv C E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099051381 0 Shafer,Benita P78 Corrections Dept P786623 LL Office Services Supervisr 3 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1996 1/10/2000 5/12/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106267788 0 Shaffer,David A. P78 Corrections Dept P787984 WR Security E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106108398 0 Sharon,Brent M P78 Corrections Dept P786772 OPH Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 4/24/2006 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00039525849 0 Shaver,William M P78 Corrections Dept P787541 SCL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 7/19/1989 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042979959 0 Shaw,Dennis W P78 Corrections Dept P786317 FRB Due Process Unit Supv E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1985 4/1/1985 11/18/1992 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078158718 0 Shaw,Jerry L P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027946512 0 Shaw,John E P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1977 6/8/1977 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108419157 0 Sheahan,Lawrence P P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 7/12/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111274119 0 Shear,Jerome E P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78SP CS-Field Svs-St Paul 55114-1603 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057416733 0 Sheeley,James W P78 Corrections Dept P787637 SCL Food Services Director E Executive 002188 Corr Chief Cook P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 12/27/1996 F Full-Time 3 66 14 22.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00079501554 0 Shelton,Lorraine P78 Corrections Dept P786517 LL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 4/13/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00057846591 0 Sheridan,Philip L P78 Corrections Dept P787301 SHK Warden's Staff E Executive 003148 Dir Corrections Industries P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 1/8/1997 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110970486 0 Sherwood,Paul D P78 Corrections Dept P786322 FRB Electronic Tech Supervisor E Executive 000490 Painter P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108592110 0 Shewchuk,Larry W P78 Corrections Dept P786952 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Yale E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00048799575 0 Shim,Earl L P78 Corrections Dept P786038 DOC Lieutenant-Transportation E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1987 5/11/1987 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106146711 0 Shinnick,Kathryn P78 Corrections Dept P787334 SHK Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 7/14/2004 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112990779 0 Shinwen,Senghor F P78 Corrections Dept P786728 OPH Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102149883 0 Shoberg,Scott P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00012631410 0 Shoutz,Ronald L P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1982 11/29/1982 9/21/1994 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111705660 0 Shypulski,Brian Daniel P78 Corrections Dept P786751 OPH Lieutenant-ACU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102291255 0 Sieber Jr,Charles W P78 Corrections Dept P786023 DOC Health Program Director E Executive 000478 Nursing Education Specialist P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00103007322 0 Sieber,Richard J. P78 Corrections Dept P786515 LL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 7/17/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102018807 0 Sieckert,Christopher J P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027417555 0 Siedschlag,Sheryl A P78 Corrections Dept P786772 OPH Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110030580 0 Siegle,Rodney R P78 Corrections Dept P787945 ML Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112371435 0 Sieling,Eric E P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00030146688 1 Siemers,Mark J P78 Corrections Dept P786104 DOC Comm Svs Reg Dir E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1976 2/5/1979 8/24/2006 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109736649 0 Siemsen,Randy D P78 Corrections Dept P787773 STW Power Plant Engineer E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2006 6/5/2007 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00070639074 0 Sigfrinius,Steven E P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78WA CS-Field Svs-Walker 56484 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1993 4/7/1993 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112988205 0 Sikorski,Angelica C P78 Corrections Dept P787373 SHK Corr Officer Trainees E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00035224695 0 Silgjord,Bruce L P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78BR CS-Field Svs-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1987 6/24/1987 1/22/1991 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00027325683 1 Simmer,Keith V P78 Corrections Dept P787984 WR Security E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 11/3/1993 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00113154129 0 Simmons,Chase A P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78CA CS-Field Svs-Caledonia 55921 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031319541 0 Simon,Gregory T P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78WN CS-Field Svs-Winona 1 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038080350 0 Simon,Ruth M P78 Corrections Dept P787624 SCL Records Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1974 1/16/1974 5/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099127314 0 Simone,Paul A P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1996 8/4/1999 2/4/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110160468 0 Sims,Jeremiah D P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78MA CS-Field Svs-Mora 55051 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2007 1/26/2007 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009584982 0 Singerhouse,Roberta M P78 Corrections Dept P786579 LL Program Director-F E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1980 8/22/2005 10/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108645669 0 Sipe,Gary W P78 Corrections Dept P787314 SHK Physical Plant Director E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2005 4/12/2005 4/12/2005 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100213740 0 Sisler,Mark S. P78 Corrections Dept P786342 FRB Laundry Manager E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 2/19/1998 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108799515 0 Sisson,Joseph M P78 Corrections Dept P787752 STW Lieutenant-MSU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00015995331 1 Sjogren,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787590 SCL Investigations Stf-Law Enf E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1972 5/1/1972 1/12/2005 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106368570 0 Skagerberg,Richard A. P78 Corrections Dept P786322 FRB Electronic Tech Supervisor E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 12/8/2006 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099769626 0 Skare,Charles G. P78 Corrections Dept P786952 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Yale E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1997 3/26/1997 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00020194911 1 Skelley,Peggy A P78 Corrections Dept P787106 RC Support Services E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 10/8/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102660327 0 Skelly,Kathleen P78 Corrections Dept P787355 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 3/9/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00020334501 0 Skerbitz,Marie L P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1984 3/1/1984 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020334501 1 Skerbitz,Marie L P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1984 3/1/1984 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00104976630 0 Skillman,Derek C. P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109710513 0 Skog,Amy Sue P78 Corrections Dept P787906 ML Support Services E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.42 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038722167 0 Skog,Becky L P78 Corrections Dept P787166 RC RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1987 8/20/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102626667 0 Skoglund,Laurel S P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001409 Employee Devel Spec 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102626667 2 Skoglund,Laurel S P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001409 Employee Devel Spec 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 L Limited U Unclassified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00078897654 0 Skoglund,Richard A P78 Corrections Dept P787924 ML Investigations Stf-Law Enfm E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 4/27/2011 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113010183 0 Skogquist,John A P78 Corrections Dept P787911 ML Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000146 Carpenter P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 T Temporary C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00075447900 0 Skorczewski,Steven T P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1994 2/17/1994 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00051947379 0 Skudlarek,Loren J P78 Corrections Dept P786331 FRB CPD - Behavorial Health E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1990 4/11/1990 11/27/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108420741 0 Skuza,Robert H P78 Corrections Dept P787523 SCL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 7/12/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110026521 0 Skwira,Jason J P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.33 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110292237 0 Slack,Lucas G P78 Corrections Dept P788102 Togo Corrections Supervisor E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105905052 0 Slate,Michael P78 Corrections Dept P787752 STW Lieutenant-MSU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00063716499 0 Slater,Martha H P78 Corrections Dept P786615 LL A/W Administration E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1992 2/12/1992 6/13/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00080893098 1 Sletta,Daniel T P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1994 11/16/1994 9/11/1998 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00054694431 0 Sletta,Scott E P78 Corrections Dept P787620 SCL Power Plant Chief Engineer E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 3/6/1996 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099380259 0 Sletten,Heather B P78 Corrections Dept P787101 RC Warden's Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 7/8/2009 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101786652 0 Slocum,Jerry P78 Corrections Dept P787934 ML Unit Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105410448 0 Slocum,Thomas J P78 Corrections Dept P787947 ML Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 4/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099045243 0 Slusher,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1996 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109124235 0 Smischney,Lana D P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00110026224 0 Smith II,Patrick C P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111371337 0 Smith,Abby M P78 Corrections Dept P786576 LL TRIAD Program Supervisor E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111371337 1 Smith,Abby M P78 Corrections Dept P786576 LL TRIAD Program Supervisor E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 L Limited U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108672894 0 Smith,Andrea A P78 Corrections Dept P787332 SHK Education Director's Staff E Executive 000428 Library/Info Res Serv Spec P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 2/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105909210 0 Smith,Charles F P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105316398 0 Smith,David William P78 Corrections Dept P786954 RW 1st Watch Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 4/9/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110228877 0 Smith,Duane M P78 Corrections Dept P787141 RC Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00003198393 0 Smith,Gregory P78 Corrections Dept P787101 RC Warden's Staff E Executive 003146 Corr Facility Oper Dir P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1986 7/9/1986 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102355803 0 Smith,Hunter L P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 11/28/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00110030481 0 Smith,Jason T P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113009292 0 Smith,Jennifer L P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105606270 0 Smith,Joel T. P78 Corrections Dept P787106 RC Support Services E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2001 11/28/2001 7/9/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110532708 0 Smith,Mark L P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037495854 0 Smith,Michael P P78 Corrections Dept P786010 DOC Investigations Manager E Executive 003875 Corr Investigation Asst Dir P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1982 2/17/1982 10/16/2007 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00054596421 1 Smith,Michelle L P78 Corrections Dept P786035 DOC Assist Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 008732 Chief Exec Officer-Corr Facilt P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.83 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00081901710 0 Smith,Robert A P78 Corrections Dept P787984 WR Security E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112586958 0 Smith,Ryan B P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109708434 0 Smith,Shannan M P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00053588799 0 Smith,Shawn B P78 Corrections Dept P786039 DOC Lieutenant-Transp-Off Site E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110633985 0 Smith,Stevon D P78 Corrections Dept P787751 STW Lieutenant-B West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099765171 0 Smith,Teresa Lee P78 Corrections Dept P786082 DOC Inspection & Enforcemt Dir E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 10/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111277287 0 Smith,Terra L P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 9/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109938213 0 Smock,Ryon L P78 Corrections Dept P787745 STW Lieutenant-Visiting E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00008976528 0 Smutka,Peggy M P78 Corrections Dept P786004 DOC Financial Svs Director E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1970 6/10/1970 5/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110526471 0 Snell,Jonathan D P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111074436 0 Snyder,Douglas W P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00076830633 0 Snyder,Julie D P78 Corrections Dept P786082 DOC Inspection & Enforcemt Dir E Executive 003102 Corr Detention Facil Insp Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1994 5/4/1994 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106109685 0 Sobania,Luke T P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106268481 0 Sobon,Steven G. P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050916096 0 Soderholm,Lori P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073719855 0 Soderman,Beth P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78CM CS-Field Svs-Cambridge 1 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1993 10/11/1993 11/30/1994 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099712107 0 Sofie,John Patrick P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00034934229 0 Soland,Jody K P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1977 1/15/2003 11/16/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105462918 0 Soles,Thomas F P78 Corrections Dept P787168 RC Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105418863 0 Solheid,Reena J P78 Corrections Dept P786002 DOC Deputy Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.32 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00038854728 1 Solheid,Ronald P P78 Corrections Dept P786100 DOC Field Services Director E Executive 000492 Corr Community Svcs Reg Di P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 12/22/2006 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102785859 0 Solheim,Shari L P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78LC CS-Field Svs-Le Center 2 56057 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 11/28/2005 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099081873 0 Solvie,Laurie P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78MS CS-Field Svs-Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106371639 0 Somerson,Cathy J. P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111140667 0 Sommers,DeeAnn M P78 Corrections Dept P786718 OPH RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00031686732 0 Sommers,Loree L. P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1983 11/18/1985 7/14/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111759615 0 Song,Nina Vavricka P78 Corrections Dept P786381 FRB Lieutenant-Visiting Segreg E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00105093549 0 Sonnek,Jane M P78 Corrections Dept P786094 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Tech Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2001 5/30/2001 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113155614 0 Sorbel,Debra J. P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112150566 0 Sorensen III,William Edward P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112490136 0 Sorensen,Alexa M P78 Corrections Dept P786047 DOC Adult Education Director E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00099043263 0 Sorensen,James M. P78 Corrections Dept P787772 STW Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 002216 Institution Mntc Lead Worker P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1995 12/21/1995 12/21/1995 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099616869 0 Sostak,Sandi P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1996 11/16/2005 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082340280 0 Soule,Jonathan E P78 Corrections Dept P787713 STW Corr Supervisor-Atlantis E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 10/12/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112732092 0 Soule,Robert B P78 Corrections Dept P786631 LL Electrical Maintenance Supv E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 7 70 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099980397 0 Sovick,Jacquelyn K P78 Corrections Dept P786052 DOC Human Resource Mgmt Dir E Executive 003882 Human Res Consultant Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 11/11/2009 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 32.28 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105526773 0 Spears,Shane A. P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 12/15/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112585968 0 Speer,Justin L P78 Corrections Dept P787651 SCL Employee Develop Supv Staf E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00108666162 0 Spencer,William P78 Corrections Dept P787106 RC Support Services E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 11/27/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112222440 0 Spengler,Joseph A P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110761497 0 Sperl,Kristie M P78 Corrections Dept P786570 LL Program Director-E E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105904062 0 Spets,David B P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102657654 0 Spiczynski,Barry P78 Corrections Dept P786723 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00099102762 0 Spielman,Brenda R P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1996 3/4/1996 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102993363 0 Spielman,Cindy R. P78 Corrections Dept P786332 FRB/SHK Psychological DirStaff E Executive 002138 Psychological Services Dir P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2000 11/27/2000 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00074483640 0 Spies,Jeffrey D P78 Corrections Dept P786018 DOC Mental Health Svs Director E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1993 11/26/1993 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.48 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00024037398 0 Spiess,Gerald K P78 Corrections Dept P787918 ML Due Process E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 9/23/1992 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111091662 0 Spolarich,Danielle R P78 Corrections Dept P788111 Togo Clinical Supervisor E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101644092 0 Sprague,Amanda L P78 Corrections Dept P786728 OPH Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108667845 0 Sprecher,Randy E P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 12/1/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102029895 1 Spruance,Erin P78 Corrections Dept P786011 DOC Investigatn Supv-Intellig E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 10/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081278109 0 Spry,Wendy A P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78DE CS-Field Svs-Detroit Lakes 1 56502 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1994 12/13/1994 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050399811 1 Squires,Judy L P78 Corrections Dept P786326 FRB CPD-Mental Health E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1990 1/31/1990 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108807534 0 Srp,Donald C P78 Corrections Dept P786354 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105907131 0 St Denis,Terrence D P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099045738 0 Stacey,Susan P78 Corrections Dept P786056 DOC Training Manager E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1995 12/27/1995 9/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054622755 0 Stacken,Nancy M P78 Corrections Dept P787163 RC Psychological Services Dir E Executive 002138 Psychological Services Dir P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 1/16/1991 7/15/1994 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099055836 0 Stadem,Mark J P78 Corrections Dept P787615 SCL A/W Administration E Executive 000930 Inventory Control Supv 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1996 1/10/1996 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 11 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112351239 0 Stadheim,Jordan P78 Corrections Dept P786330 FRB A/W Operations E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00091260972 2 Stadheim,Ruth P78 Corrections Dept P786330 FRB A/W Operations E Executive 000932 Institution Educational Supv P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035052633 0 Stadler,Francine M P78 Corrections Dept P786313 FRB Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1975 9/15/1975 12/16/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00008584488 0 Stadther,Kathleen A P78 Corrections Dept P787615 SCL A/W Administration E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1983 8/10/1983 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00042580791 0 Staebler,Steven D P78 Corrections Dept P787916 ML Program Dir 2 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108667944 0 Stafne,Corey L P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 12/1/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102593997 0 Stalberger,Kristi M P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78MN CS-Field Svs-Mahnomen 1 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004733982 0 Stanek,Debra P78 Corrections Dept P787717 STW RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1988 4/17/1995 4/21/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105460839 0 Stanford,Amy L. P78 Corrections Dept P786335 FRB RN Supervisor-Linden E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2001 9/14/2001 5/8/2002 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112149675 0 Stanford,John D P78 Corrections Dept P786321 FRB Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112587750 0 Stangeland,Justin D P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112587849 0 Stangeland,Michael G P78 Corrections Dept P787946 ML Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00064849455 0 Stangl,Michele P78 Corrections Dept P786717 OPH RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1992 4/24/1992 6/19/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108501723 0 Stanley,Joseph T P78 Corrections Dept P787942 ML Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109938708 0 Stanley,Joshua D P78 Corrections Dept P787944 ML Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105685569 0 Stanton,Daniel J P78 Corrections Dept P787772 STW Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2002 1/18/2002 1/18/2002 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105877431 0 Stanton,Rae Ann P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 003791 Medical Assistant, Certified P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 F Full-Time 4 65 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00062799264 0 Staricha,Thomas James P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1991 11/25/1991 11/4/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111481920 0 Starke,Eric S P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78MK CS-Field Svs-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038933334 0 Starkson,Gregory A P78 Corrections Dept P786317 FRB Due Process Unit Supv E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1983 9/19/1983 9/9/1992 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110899998 0 Starkson,Jason R P78 Corrections Dept P786333 FRB Treatment Director E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 12/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058484943 0 Starkson,Jennifer M P78 Corrections Dept P786312 FRB Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1991 2/25/1991 1/15/1992 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111835251 0 Starr,Edward S P78 Corrections Dept P787942 ML Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111088098 0 Staupe,Amy M P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78LC CS-Field Svs-Le Center 2 56057 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009464103 1 Stauty,Michael D P78 Corrections Dept P787910 ML Physical Plant Director E Executive 002101 Carpenter Lead P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1982 12/1/1982 12/22/2008 F Full-Time 2 92 6 25.46 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016823664 0 Stavrum,Richard P P78 Corrections Dept P787615 SCL A/W Administration E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1981 1/7/1981 11/3/1993 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035243406 0 Stearly,Douglas W P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1977 5/5/1986 9/4/1996 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109397673 0 Steckelberg,Aubrey M P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 10/19/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102017025 0 Steele,Bradley A. P78 Corrections Dept P787125 RC Captain 1 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00025741485 1 Steele,David A P78 Corrections Dept P787313 SHK Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 E Emergency C Classified 8/4/1980 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 I Intermittent 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111484890 0 Steele,Elizabeth Anne P78 Corrections Dept P786556 LL Lieutenant-Y E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00066856482 0 Steele,Robert A P78 Corrections Dept P786320 FRB Power Plant Engineer E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1992 7/22/1992 7/22/1992 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107409555 0 Steele,Robert Michael Todd P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 2/27/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00069968151 0 Steen,Douglas H P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1993 2/22/1993 1/22/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00071307621 0 Steen,Krista L P78 Corrections Dept P787963 ML Program Coordinator E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1993 5/24/1993 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110114928 0 Steffan,Malinda M P78 Corrections Dept P786951 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Stanford E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00110114928 1 Steffan,Malinda M P78 Corrections Dept P786101 DOC Field Svs Admin Mgmt Dir E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00038978280 0 Steffen,Gwen R P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1974 10/2/1974 5/18/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00107970192 0 Steffen,Link A. P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 25.13 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00103081176 0 Steffens,Scott A. P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 2/28/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00035596539 0 Steinberg,Mark B P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1988 10/3/1994 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113058396 0 Steinberg,Matthew R P78 Corrections Dept P787114 RC Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107367876 0 Steiner,Claire E P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108873369 0 Steinle,Nathan Robert P78 Corrections Dept P787112 RC Electronic Maintenance Supv E Executive 000266 Electrician P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/2005 6/29/2005 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099240867 0 Stelter,Paul Gregory P78 Corrections Dept P787773 STW Power Plant Engineer E Executive 000440 Machinery Repair Worker P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 6/12/1996 4/29/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00050139243 0 Stemper,William J P78 Corrections Dept P786951 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Stanford E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1990 1/16/1990 1/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110410641 0 Stenbakken,Sheri L P78 Corrections Dept P786345 FRB Production Supv-Laundry E Executive 003062 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Assem P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102056823 0 Stenlund,Calvin J P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 6/22/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110633688 0 Stensager,John F P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00102523014 0 Stenseth,Lisa A P78 Corrections Dept P787754 STW Prg Dir-D Hall/Kitchen/MSU E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028130949 0 Stepan,Gregory C P78 Corrections Dept P787505 SCL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1984 3/26/1984 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110634480 0 Stepan,William K P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112997907 0 Stephens,Darryl A P78 Corrections Dept P786319 FRB Physical Plant Director E Executive 001075 Pwr Plt Chief Engineer P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 8 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113081166 0 Stephens,Nicholas G P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 4 67 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107852778 0 Stephenson,Jeffrey A. P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 10/21/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00020298069 0 Stepney,Regina M P78 Corrections Dept P787761 STW A/W Administration E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 6/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108807732 0 Sterling,Joshua J P78 Corrections Dept P786358 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00008778033 0 Stern,Christine A P78 Corrections Dept P787915 ML Program Dir 1 E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1989 10/30/1989 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108045828 0 Sternhagen,Kevin D P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108702495 0 Stevens,Andrea Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78SJ CS-Field Svs-St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/2005 5/6/2005 8/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110756151 0 Stevens,Patricia R P78 Corrections Dept P786381 FRB Lieutenant-Visiting Segreg E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111636261 0 Stevenson,David A P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00002697849 0 Stevenson,Larnscie P78 Corrections Dept P786704 OPH A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1982 10/11/1982 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102248685 0 Steward,Garry P78 Corrections Dept P787315 SHK Building Maintenance Forem E Executive 000146 Carpenter P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107327088 0 Stewart,Sherity F P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 1/16/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112991967 0 Stich,Stacey J P78 Corrections Dept P787651 SCL Employee Develop Supv Staf E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050113701 0 Stickel,Chris L P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100684683 0 Stickel,Kristen R P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1998 4/16/1998 1/16/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00057108447 0 Stiff,Donald G P78 Corrections Dept P786757 OPH Lieutenant-CX6 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1990 11/19/1990 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00044165880 0 Stille,Corrine C P78 Corrections Dept P786332 FRB/SHK Psychological DirStaff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1985 10/13/1999 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00045665928 0 Stinar,Mark D P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1980 4/22/1980 5/18/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110301444 0 Stitt,Shanon C P78 Corrections Dept P787352 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st  Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101392533 0 Stock,John D P78 Corrections Dept P787355 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1999 7/18/2001 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00038890863 0 Stoeckel,Debra K P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1979 12/5/1979 5/19/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00057303576 0 Stoltenburg,Mark P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 000686 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+20gr P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 F Full-Time 15A 08 11 36.12 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111094137 0 Stoltenow,Christian M P78 Corrections Dept P786946 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Dayton E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00054169137 0 Stoltman,Michael L P78 Corrections Dept P786103 DOC Comm Svcs Reg Dir-North E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1990 7/3/1990 8/24/2006 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038300229 0 Stoltz,Barbara J P78 Corrections Dept P786704 OPH A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1978 9/6/1978 9/23/1997 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00069906276 0 Stoltz,Gordon E P78 Corrections Dept P787956 ML Industry Director's Staff E Executive 003053 Corr Ind Prod Supv P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1993 3/1/1993 2/7/1996 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039008277 0 Stommes,Rita E P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1987 2/9/1987 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109008900 0 Stone,Dell S P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00009459549 0 Stone,Roxanne R P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1987 4/6/1987 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107850501 0 Stoneberg,Joseph B P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 10/21/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111375000 0 Stordahl,Jeffrey P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00055261404 0 Stouvenel,Christy J P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1990 8/20/1990 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041393286 0 Stowe,Linda P78 Corrections Dept P786315 FRB Prog Dir-Administration E Executive 000930 Inventory Control Supv 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1970 10/19/1970 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 16E 11 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00112219767 0 Strand,Amy L P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109123542 0 Strand,Jason A P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00020327274 0 Strand,Sheryl A P78 Corrections Dept P787650 SCL Training Manager E Executive 002406 Employee Devel Spec 3 Supv P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1985 4/3/1985 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00068376924 0 Stransky,William M P78 Corrections Dept P786313 FRB Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1992 10/7/1992 5/19/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00058115970 0 Streed,Kurt L P78 Corrections Dept P786956 RW Work Readiness/Relief E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1991 1/23/1991 12/17/1999 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110757141 0 Strehlow,Heather S P78 Corrections Dept P787337 SHK RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 4/16/2008 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107614881 0 Streich,Sean T P78 Corrections Dept P786945 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Brown E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111969297 0 Streif,Justin J P78 Corrections Dept P786708 OPH Education Director's Staff E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 30.18 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109935738 0 Streit,Jeffrey D P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105174333 0 Stricker,Kathy A P78 Corrections Dept P786139 DOC Clerk Typist Supervisor E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 10/24/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102011085 0 Strobel,Mary P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109009593 0 Stroh,Robert J. P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099168597 0 Strohmayer,Mark Joseph P78 Corrections Dept P787797 STW Factory Manager E Executive 003053 Corr Ind Prod Supv P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00004273038 1 Strom,Timothy A P78 Corrections Dept P787923 ML Investigations Stf-Intellig E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1987 1/7/1987 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075984579 0 Strot,William T P78 Corrections Dept P787519 SCL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1994 3/24/1994 5/4/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109209474 0 Struemke,John F P78 Corrections Dept P786955 RW 2nd Watch Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00078207228 0 Strunk,Joseph P78 Corrections Dept P786745 OPH Lieutenant-CX4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103189581 0 Strusz,Michael R P78 Corrections Dept P786772 OPH Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000530 Plumber P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2001 3/7/2001 3/7/2001 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109398168 0 Studanski,Karen Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109192248 0 Stude,Carol Wakeling P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 9/18/2006 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00060266943 1 Studenski,Barbara J P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78MI CS-Field Services-Milaca 56353 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1991 6/6/1991 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019649322 0 Stuhl,Jacalyn K P78 Corrections Dept P786615 LL A/W Administration E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1969 6/9/1969 2/26/1992 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00102057219 0 Stumne,Brenda K. P78 Corrections Dept P787107 RC Records Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111963852 0 Stunyo,Thomas M P78 Corrections Dept P786067 DOC Records Management Supvr E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 T Temporary C Classified 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102840111 0 Suemnick-Brueggemeier,Susan K P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78GL CS-Field Svs-Glencoe 1 55336 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110192049 0 Sugranis,Joseph L P78 Corrections Dept P787751 STW Lieutenant-B West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 4/16/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110417472 0 Sullivan,Alissa L P78 Corrections Dept P786712 OPH Psychologist Supervisor E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112999491 0 Sullivan,Deborah S P78 Corrections Dept P787787 STW Accounting Supv Principal E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112117995 0 Sullivan,Michael P78 Corrections Dept P786771 OPH Electronic Maintenance Sup E Executive 003488 Locksmith P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112788522 0 Sullivan,Ryan T P78 Corrections Dept P786951 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Stanford E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00045479808 1 Sullivan,Terrance P P78 Corrections Dept P788101 Togo Superintendent's Staff E Executive 000199 Corr Captain P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1982 5/19/1982 9/24/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102706164 0 Suloff,Stephanie S P78 Corrections Dept P787109 RC Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 3/3/2010 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 22.24 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00047919267 0 Sumrall,Otto F P78 Corrections Dept P786505 LL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1987 1/7/1987 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113027706 0 Sundberg,Jessica P78 Corrections Dept P786547 LL Program Director-C E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108050877 0 Sundberg,Wade S P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78TH CS-Field Svs-Thief River Fall2 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 3 66 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110758230 0 Sunde,Anthony S P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082099512 0 Sunde,Gary L P78 Corrections Dept P786360 FRB Lieutenant-Construction E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1995 1/23/1995 9/10/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109829511 0 Sunde,Tracy L P78 Corrections Dept P786358 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 7/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110763972 0 Sundeen,Angela K P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78FA CS-Field Svs-Fairmont 1 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 12/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111835449 0 Sundeen,Bradley Alan P78 Corrections Dept P787934 ML Unit Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109344906 0 Sundeen,Elizabeth J P78 Corrections Dept P788102 Togo Corrections Supervisor E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2006 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111035727 0 Sundeen,Pamela J P78 Corrections Dept P787932 ML Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 10/16/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103004649 0 Sundermeyer,Michael Dennis P78 Corrections Dept P787112 RC Electronic Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109397772 0 Sundet,Anna Marie P78 Corrections Dept P787586 SCL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110416581 0 Suski,Joseph M P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112370247 0 Sutlief,Benjamin A P78 Corrections Dept P786381 FRB Lieutenant-Visiting Segreg E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.47 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110344410 0 Sutter,Sabrina M P78 Corrections Dept P787310 SHK A/W Administration E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2007 5/8/2007 6/8/2011 F Full-Time N6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105225219 0 Swagger,David Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P786315 FRB Prog Dir-Administration E Executive 003864 Chaplain P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099120780 0 Swancutt,Anthony D P78 Corrections Dept P786951 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Stanford E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1996 3/27/1996 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00028154016 0 Swanson,Douglas L P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78PS CS-Field Svs-Preston 55965 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00008682498 0 Swanson,Etta Kae P78 Corrections Dept P787901 ML Warden's Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1988 4/4/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112370841 0 Swanson,Kim P78 Corrections Dept P786586 LL Education Director's Staff E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 I Intermittent 15A 02 10 22.33 H Hourly 0.4 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111707244 0 Swanson,Lori Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00001134045 0 Swanson,Mary E P78 Corrections Dept P787803 STW Investigations Stf-Law Enf E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1985 7/8/1985 7/10/1996 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112585176 0 Swanson,Matthew C P78 Corrections Dept P786727 OPH Lieuten-WC 3rd Watch/Rec A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109936926 0 Swanson,Seth R P78 Corrections Dept P786750 OPH Lieutenant-CX5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00001679832 0 Swanson,Shelva J P78 Corrections Dept P786103 DOC Comm Svcs Reg Dir-North E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78DL CS-Field Svs-Detroit Lakes 2 56502 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1980 5/14/1980 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111144924 0 Swanson,Willie M P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 9/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060161904 0 Sward,John S P78 Corrections Dept P787765 STW Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1991 6/5/1991 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00039114405 0 Sward,Thomas D P78 Corrections Dept P787739 STW Lieutenant-Industry B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1983 2/14/1983 11/6/1991 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00108750807 0 Sward,William A P78 Corrections Dept P787771 STW Electronic Maintenance Sup E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 12/9/2005 F Full-Time 7 70 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038581884 0 Sway,Janet L P78 Corrections Dept P787952 ML Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1982 5/19/1982 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031070358 0 Swecker,Keri P78 Corrections Dept P787317 SHK Records Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1988 3/21/1988 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00083433438 0 Sweeney,Edwin F P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1995 4/26/1995 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112584285 0 Sweeney,Sean P78 Corrections Dept P786555 LL Lieutenant-X E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100889415 0 Swenning,Nels M. P78 Corrections Dept P786911 RW Facility Info Center Supv E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 8/18/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111172644 0 Swensen,Mary Beth E P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 L Limited U Unclassified 5/28/2008 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101198394 0 Swenson III,John F P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 003437 Corr Canine Officer P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109006029 0 Swenson,Bradley L P78 Corrections Dept P787774 STW Plumber Supervisor E Executive 000530 Plumber P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108708930 0 Swenson,Shirley Ann P78 Corrections Dept P787982 WR Case/Transition Staff E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 2/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028177677 0 Swiggum,Jeffrey D P78 Corrections Dept P786950 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Princeton E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1980 9/8/1980 12/15/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105901488 0 Sydow,Tony P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00030383397 1 Sykora,Jane P78 Corrections Dept P787566 SCL Psychologist Supervisor E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1984 10/17/1984 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012689721 0 Sylvester,Elmer E P78 Corrections Dept P786910 RW Physical Plant Director E Executive 003672 Plant Mntc Engineer Lead P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099864963 0 Sylvester,Robin M P78 Corrections Dept P786003 DOC Chief Financial Officer E Executive 003681 Financial Services Director P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1997 4/25/1997 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 35.7 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016201053 2 Symmes Benson,Jessica P78 Corrections Dept P786035 DOC Assist Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 008732 Chief Exec Officer-Corr Facilt P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/19/1979 11/19/1979 8/12/2005 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108596763 0 Szulim,Edward B P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112876731 0 Tabatt,James E P78 Corrections Dept P786547 LL Program Director-C E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111093642 0 Tadych,Michael S P78 Corrections Dept P786728 OPH Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042556239 0 Tagawa,Tad T P78 Corrections Dept P786757 OPH Lieutenant-CX6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1982 12/15/1982 11/4/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102790017 0 Talamantes,Eliazar M. P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102631419 0 Talberg,Donnie R P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102016926 0 Talberg,Peter R. P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109164132 0 Taly,Jack E P78 Corrections Dept P786027 (I)DOCMINNCORVP-BusinessDevelp E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2005 10/31/2005 5/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101952081 0 Tanski,Sheryl L P78 Corrections Dept P786631 LL Electrical Maintenance Supv E Executive 000490 Painter P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110857527 0 Taplin,David E P78 Corrections Dept P788107 Togo Institution EducationSupv E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 25.55 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00108062856 0 Tardy,Chad A P78 Corrections Dept P788105 Togo CorrectionsLieutenant-CIP E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2004 6/9/2004 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00105527961 0 Tardy,Loran J. P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107344710 0 Tardy,Sarah Ann P78 Corrections Dept P787115 RC Program Dir 1 E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099007326 0 Tate,Gordon L P78 Corrections Dept P787985 WR Security 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1995 9/27/1995 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00030357855 0 Tate,James P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 E Emergency C Classified 2/22/1982 8/7/2009 8/7/2009 P Part-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034723161 0 Tatge,Carolina J P78 Corrections Dept P786336 FRB RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1981 3/2/1981 3/2/1981 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042479514 2 Tatge,Debra A P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1972 8/10/1972 7/31/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110599929 0 Tatge,Michael K P78 Corrections Dept P786345 FRB Production Supv-Laundry E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 F Full-Time 3 59 13 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112807728 0 Tatro,Nikalaus Stephen P78 Corrections Dept P786570 LL Program Director-E E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109530036 0 Tattar,Lisa A P78 Corrections Dept P787711 STW Resid Svs Mgr-Psych Staff E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 10/20/2008 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074813013 0 Taube,Vanessa P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00105259869 0 Taylor II,Daniel J P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00102660030 0 Taylor,Jodi P78 Corrections Dept P787370 SHK Prog Dir-Units/Case Mgmt E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102355308 0 Telker,Jason A P78 Corrections Dept P787985 WR Security 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 11/28/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111094830 0 Telschow,Ryan J P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112878414 0 Temple,Lafayette P78 Corrections Dept P786780 OPH Employee Devel Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 R Trainee N Non-Status 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100736757 0 Temte,Matthew M P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002383 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+30 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1998 9/11/1998 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 15A 05 10 23.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00043487829 0 Tenge,Randy J P78 Corrections Dept P786103 DOC Comm Svcs Reg Dir-North E Executive 003300 Corr Field Serv Dist Supv P78CC CS-Field Svs-Center City 1 55012 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111710907 0 Tenner,Michael Scott P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103085334 0 Tennessen,Dorie L P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101986335 0 Tepfer,Kevin G. P78 Corrections Dept P787620 SCL Power Plant Chief Engineer E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112488948 0 Ternes,Lindsey P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 000206 Corr Agent P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077167134 1 Terwey,Jason E P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78SP CS-Field Svs-St Paul 55114-1603 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069341976 0 Terwey,Lydia Lorraine P78 Corrections Dept P786050 DOC Assist Commr-Support Svs E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012133242 1 Terwilliger,Pamela D P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1981 4/15/1993 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 30.18 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00099893673 0 Tharalson,Jill P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1997 5/14/1997 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019937907 0 Thayer,Joyce C P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1972 3/26/2007 11/2/1994 I Intermittent 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108800505 0 Thein,Patrick R P78 Corrections Dept P787932 ML Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00053294967 0 Theisen,Debra L P78 Corrections Dept P787519 SCL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 7/31/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00079580160 0 Theisen,Marybeth W P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1994 9/8/1994 9/18/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009888912 0 Theisen,Scott J P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 9/21/1994 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00104988213 0 Thelemann,Sheri P78 Corrections Dept P787332 SHK Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113080968 0 Thelen,Joseph P78 Corrections Dept P787655 SCL Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 27.3 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111708630 0 Thibodeau,Brandon P P78 Corrections Dept P786356 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00104973066 0 Thielbar,Eric P P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 11/27/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00024338655 1 Thielbar,Joan L P78 Corrections Dept P786302 FRB Human Resources Dir E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1985 9/16/1985 12/6/2006 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110525679 0 Thielbar,Tara P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009233631 6 Thielen,Mark D P78 Corrections Dept P786035 DOC Assist Commr-Facility Svs E Executive 008732 Chief Exec Officer-Corr Facilt P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/1978 10/14/1978 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00055899558 0 Thielen,Paula A P78 Corrections Dept P786068 DOC Exec of Hearings & Release E Executive 003197 Corr Hrngs & Rels Offcr Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 12/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058657896 0 Thieling,Gary R P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00072578979 0 Thieren,Shon L P78 Corrections Dept P786901 RW Warden's Staff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1993 1/12/2004 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102655377 0 Thies,Robert D. P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111372624 0 Thieschafer,Tyler J P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075499776 0 Thoeny,Lawrence H P78 Corrections Dept P786910 RW Physical Plant Director E Executive 003189 Electrical/Electronics Spec P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1994 3/2/1994 12/2/2003 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016776045 0 Thole,Kenneth A P78 Corrections Dept P786554 LL Program Director-D E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1983 4/6/1983 8/24/1994 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109420344 0 Tholkes,Vickie A P78 Corrections Dept P786097 DOC Research Director E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111035826 0 Thom,Angela L P78 Corrections Dept P786369 FRB HOF Supervisor's Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111708531 0 Thomas,Darren W P78 Corrections Dept P786381 FRB Lieutenant-Visiting Segreg E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111708531 1 Thomas,Darren W P78 Corrections Dept P786032 DOC MINNCOR Accounting Manager E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105808329 0 Thomas,Desiree E P78 Corrections Dept P786623 LL Office Services Supervisr 3 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105469056 0 Thomas,Gary Arthur P78 Corrections Dept P786913 RW Chief Cook E Executive 000197 Cook P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2001 10/3/2001 10/3/2001 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00083429874 0 Thomas,Sandra K P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1995 4/26/1995 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111225906 0 Thomforde,Eric J P78 Corrections Dept P787310 SHK A/W Administration E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042582573 0 Thompson,Bonnie L P78 Corrections Dept P786101 DOC Field Svs Admin Mgmt Dir E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 P78CL CS-Field Svs-Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1985 11/4/1985 6/27/2006 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048496932 1 Thompson,Catherine P78 Corrections Dept P787104 RC Finance Supervisor E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1986 11/24/1986 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101387979 0 Thompson,Charles C P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 9/3/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102563604 0 Thompson,Edward T P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 1/19/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100938420 0 Thompson,Joseph R P78 Corrections Dept P787772 STW Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1998 10/27/1999 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00064829160 0 Thompson,Mark L P78 Corrections Dept P786025 DOC MINNCOR CEO E Executive 003785 Minncor Vice-Pres Business Dev P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 11/17/2005 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 41.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00031155993 0 Thompson,Michael A P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1982 10/11/1982 6/1/1983 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105135327 0 Thompson,Nathan C P78 Corrections Dept P786743 OPH Lieutenant-Visiting E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00022425183 0 Thompson,Patricia M P78 Corrections Dept P787907 ML Records Supervisor E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1982 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111808917 0 Thompson,Rhonda P78 Corrections Dept P786337 FRB RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 11/16/2009 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108418068 0 Thompson,Sandra J P78 Corrections Dept P787562 SCL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109710117 0 Thompson,Steven Edward P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 7 61 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00031327461 1 Thompson,Tamara L P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1983 11/21/1983 5/2/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00053316153 0 Thompson,Timothy G P78 Corrections Dept P786104 DOC Comm Svs Reg Dir E Executive 003147 Corr Alternative Prog Mgr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 35.96 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00077740047 0 Thomson-Thelen,Jocelyn K P78 Corrections Dept P787540 SCL Program Director-B E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1994 6/20/1994 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109587060 0 Thomton,Heather M P78 Corrections Dept P788101 Togo Superintendent's Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 P Part-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 0.75 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109717443 0 Thon,Tami L P78 Corrections Dept P786549 LL Triad Director E E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105525288 0 Thone,Alise M P78 Corrections Dept P786562 LL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003791 Medical Assistant, Certified P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 F Full-Time 4 65 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00057112110 0 Thone,David A P78 Corrections Dept P786507 LL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1990 11/19/1990 7/31/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108791694 1 Thooft,Kimberly J P78 Corrections Dept P786375 FRB RN Supervisor B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 12/18/2007 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110923362 0 Thor,Jerry P78 Corrections Dept P786728 OPH Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109936431 0 Thor,Lee P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110031372 0 Thor,Mai P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00080451558 0 Thoreson,Sean R. P78 Corrections Dept P787787 STW Accounting Supv Principal E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1994 5/23/1997 2/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038862549 0 Thorsen,Karen P78 Corrections Dept P786301 FRB Warden's Staff E Executive 003145 Corr Facility Admin Dir P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 3/30/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.29 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00042003522 0 Thron,Margaret M P78 Corrections Dept P787701 STW Warden's Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1976 9/1/1976 11/21/2001 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00075114963 0 Throndson,Luann P78 Corrections Dept P787765 STW Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 10/19/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110855151 0 Thurmes,Russell G P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108031770 0 Thygesen,Brooke K P78 Corrections Dept P786956 RW Work Readiness/Relief E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099795267 0 Tidgwell,Tonja A P78 Corrections Dept P787591 SCL Investigations Stf-Intell E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1997 3/26/1997 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099795267 1 Tidgwell,Tonja A P78 Corrections Dept P786305 FRB Investigations Stf-Law Enf E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1997 3/26/1997 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099795267 2 Tidgwell,Tonja A P78 Corrections Dept P786903 RW Investigations Staff E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1997 3/26/1997 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00059907474 0 Tiedman,Thomas P P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1991 5/22/1991 9/7/1994 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099225621 0 Timgren,Todd A P78 Corrections Dept P786725 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 6/5/1996 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105603795 0 Timmers,Martin A P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2001 11/28/2001 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042874029 2 Timmers,Pamela K P78 Corrections Dept P786335 FRB RN Supervisor-Linden E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1980 11/3/1980 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078247719 0 Titus,Jeffrey T P78 Corrections Dept P786330 FRB A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 4/8/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00088048026 0 Titus,Kristen E P78 Corrections Dept P786956 RW Work Readiness/Relief E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 5/25/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015773769 0 Tobritzhofer,Charles S P78 Corrections Dept P786755 OPH Program Director-Transfers E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1988 5/9/1988 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062009937 0 Todd,Richard A P78 Corrections Dept P787168 RC Psychological Sv Dir Staff E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1991 9/19/1991 11/12/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110229471 0 Toftey,Jeffrey J P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00053900649 0 Toftey,Theresa A P78 Corrections Dept P787660 SCL Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1990 6/18/1990 8/14/1991 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109588248 0 Toivonen,Kay M P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113061465 0 Tokuda,Yukiko P78 Corrections Dept P786331 FRB CPD - Behavorial Health E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111056616 0 Tolbert,Jacki L P78 Corrections Dept P788111 Togo Clinical Supervisor E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106266996 0 Tolbert,Maile J P78 Corrections Dept P787540 SCL Program Director-B E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108334809 0 Tolefree,Razhan A P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105002568 0 Tollefson,Anne M P78 Corrections Dept P787905 ML Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2001 4/25/2001 9/17/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109452024 0 Tollefson,Darwin John P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78LE CS-Field Svs-Le Center 1 56057 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 3 66 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112265802 0 Tong,Sai K P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038372499 1 Tonjum,Curtis A P78 Corrections Dept P786345 FRB Production Supv-Laundry E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1974 7/29/2010 7/29/2010 I Intermittent 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042731766 0 Tonjum,Richard D P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1978 8/30/1982 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110029293 0 Torboh Jr,Humphrey T P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106205814 0 Torgerson,Alvin W P78 Corrections Dept P787942 ML Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00074172879 0 Torgerud,Kathleen K. P78 Corrections Dept P787763 STW Records Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1993 3/30/1994 11/13/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102690324 0 Torkelson Malchow,Valerie P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78BL CS-Field Svs-Blue Earth 2 56013 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105752691 0 Torkelson,Leon M P78 Corrections Dept P787985 WR Security 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/10/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
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00113052357 0 Torok,Melissa M P78 Corrections Dept P786323 FRB Employee Development Supv E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105251454 0 Torres,Valentino P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 3/1/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00028422504 0 Tougas,Todd L P78 Corrections Dept P787521 SCL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00038336463 0 Townley,Mary Jo P78 Corrections Dept P787336 SHK Health Services Director E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1988 4/18/1988 5/9/1990 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102982869 0 Tracy,James D P78 Corrections Dept P787112 RC Electronic Maintenance Supv E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 5/20/2005 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113058594 0 Traczyk,Clayton D P78 Corrections Dept P787114 RC Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105683787 1 Traun,Daniel Adam P78 Corrections Dept P786100 DOC Field Services Director E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108894357 0 Traun,Kelly M P78 Corrections Dept P786956 RW Work Readiness/Relief E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099515988 0 Travis,Debra A P78 Corrections Dept P786570 LL Program Director-E E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1996 7/5/2001 8/12/2003 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009644184 0 Travis,John W P78 Corrections Dept P787350 SHK Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 1/13/1993 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00004387779 0 Trealoff,Robert P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 6/30/1982 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00102821598 0 Treat,Michael P78 Corrections Dept P787352 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st  Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00110414997 0 Tremewan,Nancy A P78 Corrections Dept P787989 WR Psychologist Supv Staff E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063376731 0 Trenhaile,Stephen C P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 3/5/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106468659 0 Tritz,Michael H P P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2003 3/31/2003 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112877523 0 Trobaugh,Desiree' Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P787988 WR Behavorial Health Prog Dir E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00065075571 0 Troska,Jacek P P78 Corrections Dept P786509 LL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 5/15/1996 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111373218 0 Truax,Tina M P78 Corrections Dept P786331 FRB CPD - Behavorial Health E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00080286525 0 Truman,Laura Lee P78 Corrections Dept P786354 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 6/4/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00022090563 0 Tryggeseth,Virginia L P78 Corrections Dept P786139 DOC Clerk Typist Supervisor E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1976 11/10/1976 3/16/1988 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112731498 0 Trygstad,Joseph L P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050114394 0 Tschida,Mary M P78 Corrections Dept P787762 STW Administrative Program Dir E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 1/17/1990 11/2/1994 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00064362870 1 Tucke,Lois M P78 Corrections Dept P786586 LL Education Director's Staff E Executive 003683 Sign Language Interpreter Spec P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1993 2/24/1993 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099031284 0 Tummel,Joel A P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1995 11/21/1995 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00057394557 0 Tupa,Brookston K P78 Corrections Dept P786052 DOC Human Resource Mgmt Dir E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1990 12/13/1990 6/30/2004 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109210266 0 Turbeville,Steve M P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099487080 0 Turn,Vicki Kay P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112573989 0 Turner,Andrea Kacia P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107519049 0 Turner,Cassandra Althea P78 Corrections Dept P786572 LL Psychologist Supervisor-A E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108896634 0 Turner,Joshua R P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00031240836 1 Turner,Michelle M P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1988 3/14/1988 5/2/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00071720847 0 Tuthill,Gregory S P78 Corrections Dept P787941 ML Security Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1993 6/2/1993 1/12/1994 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00111487959 0 Tuthill,Travis N P78 Corrections Dept P786358 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00034947396 0 Tvedt,Daniel M P78 Corrections Dept P787984 WR Security E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 9/21/1988 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111636360 0 Tvedt,Jacob Paul P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00110634777 0 Tweed,Becky A P78 Corrections Dept P787332 SHK Education Director's Staff E Executive 000689 Special Teacher: Voc Cred. P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 27.86 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00056300607 0 Tweet,Paul A P78 Corrections Dept P786032 DOC MINNCOR Accounting Manager E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1990 12/13/1990 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111760308 0 Ubongen,Scott N P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00012469743 1 Ugland,Connie P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1979 2/28/1979 10/12/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106410942 0 Underdahl,Cody P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2003 1/29/2003 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109653291 0 Underhill,Mary P78 Corrections Dept P786572 LL Psychologist Supervisor-A E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039545352 0 Uner,Mark J P78 Corrections Dept P787803 STW Investigations Stf-Law Enf E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 9/29/1999 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00039545352 1 Uner,Mark J P78 Corrections Dept P786011 DOC Investigatn Supv-Intellig E Executive 002572 Investigation Supv P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110759121 0 Unger,William B P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111173238 0 Uran Markman,Amit P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078170895 0 Uran,Robert M P78 Corrections Dept P786722 OPH Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111841191 0 Ursino,Suzanne E P78 Corrections Dept P786708 OPH Education Director's Staff E Executive 002384 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+10gr P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 F Full-Time 15A 07 11 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00102029400 0 Vadnais,Michael A P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100395306 1 Vadnais,Sandra M. P78 Corrections Dept P786586 LL Education Director's Staff E Executive 000428 Library/Info Res Serv Spec P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1997 12/18/1997 12/18/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110115324 0 Vagt,Cory R P78 Corrections Dept P786954 RW 1st Watch Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111327975 0 Vahle,Rhonda J P78 Corrections Dept P786577 LL TRIAD/Chem Dep Pr Dir Staff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109594782 0 Vail,Kurt L P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082387206 0 Valleen,Scott A P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108242343 0 Van Den Dries,Ralph Wayne P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00054332388 0 Van Houdt,Kim M P78 Corrections Dept P786313 FRB Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1990 7/10/1990 5/19/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00071065665 0 Van Overbeke,Steven P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1993 8/15/1994 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100930005 0 Van Raam,Christian G. P78 Corrections Dept P786350 FRB Captain-Security E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00104970492 0 Van Vooren,Brady P P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 11/27/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00103165821 0 Vander Vegt,Matthew D. P78 Corrections Dept P786555 LL Lieutenant-X E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099127116 1 Vanderberg,Robert J P78 Corrections Dept P787143 RC Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1996 4/8/1996 1/14/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00076457106 0 Vandervort,Cory R P78 Corrections Dept P788102 Togo Corrections Supervisor E Executive 002846 Recreation Therapist Lead P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1994 6/16/1998 3/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099646965 0 Vandestouwe,Kevin J. P78 Corrections Dept P786942 RW Lieutenant-WC-2nd E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1997 1/15/1997 7/9/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00053023014 1 VanEngelenburg,Janelle K P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78AL CS-Field Svs-Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1990 5/24/1990 10/1/1995 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109935342 0 Vang,Cha P78 Corrections Dept P786523 LL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111830994 0 Vang,Chue P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110412621 0 Vang,Phoua Y P78 Corrections Dept P786568 LL Corr Program Therapists E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109712691 0 Vang,Scott Youa P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050309721 1 Vangilder,Jenny D P78 Corrections Dept P786335 FRB RN Supervisor-Linden E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1990 9/10/1998 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111780900 0 VanHaren,Faith M P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112220064 0 VanHatten,Susan P78 Corrections Dept P786547 LL Program Director-C E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 E Emergency C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100167705 0 Vanheel,Patrick J P78 Corrections Dept P787933 ML Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1997 9/10/1997 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105132852 0 VanHeel,Suzanne J P78 Corrections Dept P787947 ML Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 1/18/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110306295 0 VanPelt,Holly E P78 Corrections Dept P786125 DOC Field Sv Supv - Albert Lea E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78AL CS-Field Svs-Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 6/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105819714 0 VanZuilen,Kevin R P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 002708 Special Teacher:5yrVoc Cred+30 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2002 4/22/2002 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00106204923 0 Vars,Jeffrey T P78 Corrections Dept P786726 OPH Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105760908 0 Vavra,Thomas J. P78 Corrections Dept P787356 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100904958 0 Velander,Sarah P78 Corrections Dept P786326 FRB CPD-Mental Health E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 7/8/1998 11/5/2001 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100767843 0 Vendel,Carrie E. P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78CK CS-Field Svs-Chaska 2 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 11/18/1998 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111760110 0 Ventre,Joseph A P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105161463 0 Verduzco,Cristy P78 Corrections Dept P787352 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st  Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 1/18/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102264030 0 Verhey,Scott G P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101060091 0 Vettrus,Ryan M P78 Corrections Dept P786956 RW Work Readiness/Relief E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1998 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033690987 0 Vezner,Michael C P78 Corrections Dept P786554 LL Program Director-D E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1972 8/2/1972 11/14/1984 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00026972550 0 Vezner,Sheryl L P78 Corrections Dept P787762 STW Administrative Program Dir E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1973 9/5/1973 4/12/2004 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112733775 0 Vidal,Nicholas D P78 Corrections Dept P786742 OPH Lieutenant-CX2 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00027523485 0 Vierzba,Gerald J P78 Corrections Dept P787667 SCL Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1981 10/5/1981 9/29/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091628361 0 Vikdal,Monty A P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78OW CS-Field Svs-Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108892575 0 Viktora,Amber S P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101240073 0 Vincent,Troy J. P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 000689 Special Teacher: Voc Cred. P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1998 11/23/1998 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 26.05 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00080323650 0 Voegele,Anthony P P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 6/4/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109707642 0 Voigt,Bria Lou P78 Corrections Dept P787357 SHK Lieutenant-WC Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113081265 0 Voigt,Madeline P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 24.26 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110028303 0 Volk,Christopher M P78 Corrections Dept P787946 ML Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 7/10/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101765169 0 Volk,Dean A P78 Corrections Dept P787934 ML Unit Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108045432 0 Volk,Elisa M P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112932468 0 Volk,Laura C P78 Corrections Dept P786047 DOC Adult Education Director E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.38 207 Technical Yes
00101093355 0 Vollmar,Peter G P78 Corrections Dept P786340 FRB Education Asst Director E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 7/1/2001 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102526974 0 Von Ruden,Ann M. P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00020357271 0 Von Rueden,Alan K P78 Corrections Dept P787925 ML Captain 1 E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 4/17/1996 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105737247 0 Von Rueden,Cerise D P78 Corrections Dept P787916 ML Program Dir 2 E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2002 6/5/2002 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105948216 0 Von Wald,Stuart P78 Corrections Dept P786135 DOC Field Sv-Intensive-Mankato E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78OW CS-Field Svs-Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2002 6/12/2002 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110418264 0 Vondonop,Carl Emil Ulrich P78 Corrections Dept P787773 STW Power Plant Engineer E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106209774 0 Vork,Linda M P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100099791 0 Vos,David L P78 Corrections Dept P787620 SCL Power Plant Chief Engineer E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1997 8/6/1997 6/20/2002 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00074863404 1 Voss,Melanie K P78 Corrections Dept P786132 DOC Field Sv Supv - St Cloud E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78FO CS-Field Svs-Foley 1 56329 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1994 1/5/1994 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111174030 0 Vue,Maikao P78 Corrections Dept P787372 SHK Lieutenant-Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00010207395 1 Waalen,Timothy R P78 Corrections Dept P786786 OPH Management Analyst E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1985 8/1/1985 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100903968 0 Wacha,Lori P78 Corrections Dept P786547 LL Program Director-C E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 L Limited U Unclassified 7/8/1998 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101764872 0 Wadzinski,Karen M. P78 Corrections Dept P786334 FRB Prog Dir-Living Units E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 3/22/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108590922 0 Wagner,Ross Gary P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112791195 0 Wagner,Shannon L P78 Corrections Dept P787743 STW Lieutenant-A East E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00110113146 0 Wagner,Thomas J P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00054555732 0 Wagner,William M P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 3/13/1991 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00018417366 0 Wahl,Carol J P78 Corrections Dept P786563 LL RN Supervisor E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 5/6/2004 5/6/2004 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102827736 0 Wahlquist,John D. P78 Corrections Dept P786509 LL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102960891 0 Waibel,Amy S P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78LC CS-Field Svs-Le Center 2 56057 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2000 5/29/2002 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099297891 0 Wait,Dwight O. P78 Corrections Dept P787943 ML Security Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00037897398 0 Wait,Robert R P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78CL CS-Field Svs-Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1987 3/2/1987 2/17/1988 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110923659 0 Wakefield,Dennis G P78 Corrections Dept P786743 OPH Lieutenant-Visiting E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00074105757 0 Walgrave,Patrick P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 11/3/1993 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101822886 0 Walker,Beth A P78 Corrections Dept P786503 LL A/W Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00038885616 0 Walker,Denise M P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1983 11/5/1983 7/14/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00012473307 0 Walker,Mary K P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1983 9/19/1983 5/19/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078208119 0 Walker,Steve R P78 Corrections Dept P786357 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 3/8/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00000206019 0 Walker,William J P78 Corrections Dept P787330 SHK A/W Operations E Executive 000199 Corr Captain P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1983 9/28/1983 2/24/1999 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110413017 0 Wallace,Matthew L P78 Corrections Dept P786513 LL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101612115 1 Waller,Dustin P78 Corrections Dept P786126 DOC Field Sv Supv - Bemidji E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78BI CS-Field Svs-Bemidji 2 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1999 10/13/1999 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105143643 0 Wallin,Ronald L. P78 Corrections Dept P786381 FRB Lieutenant-Visiting Segreg E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 1/18/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110855349 0 Walsh,Mary Pat P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109009296 0 Walsh,Moira P78 Corrections Dept P786340 FRB Education Asst Director E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00065141010 0 Walsh,Thomas P P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099715968 0 Walter,Mark P78 Corrections Dept P786948 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Harvard E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 9/26/1997 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109125621 0 Walters,Joseph J P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112222737 0 Walters,Stephanie A P78 Corrections Dept P787170 RC Detailed Lieutenant 8 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00101167308 0 Walton,Todd Arthur P78 Corrections Dept P786623 LL Office Services Supervisr 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00011827926 0 Walz,Alan J P78 Corrections Dept P786658 LL Accounting Manager E Executive 001923 Accounting Manager P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1974 9/4/1974 9/8/2008 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00031648023 0 Walz,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P787547 SCL Program Director-C E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1984 9/10/1986 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00082935468 2 Wanchena,Victor A P78 Corrections Dept P786010 DOC Investigations Manager E Executive 008748 Proj Functional Manager P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 3/24/1995 3/24/1995 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 34.48 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100623501 0 Wandrey,Nannette I. P78 Corrections Dept P786375 FRB RN Supervisor B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 4/29/1999 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110632401 0 Ward,Andrew M P78 Corrections Dept P786509 LL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112539933 0 Ward,Naomi J P78 Corrections Dept P787333 SHK Corr Prog Dir-BH E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 P Part-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00078007644 0 Ward,Philip A P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1994 7/7/1994 3/8/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107516079 0 Ward,Tammy L P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 7 61 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106017417 0 Ward,Travis R. P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 2/27/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108334611 0 Warden,Rebecca G P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111305898 0 Wark,Brenda L P78 Corrections Dept P786718 OPH RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 2/4/2009 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00064755009 0 Warner,Michael A P78 Corrections Dept P787767 STW Lieutenant-Due Process E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111280455 0 Warner,Shonda J P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109127601 0 Warnke Jr,Shane M P78 Corrections Dept P787728 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078193962 0 Warren,Jeffrey T P78 Corrections Dept P786744 OPH Lieutenant-CX3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 3/8/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099514107 0 Wartner,Brent D P78 Corrections Dept P786001 DOC Commissioner's Staff E Executive 003653 Corr Dir Policy & Legal Servic P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1996 2/29/2000 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00031834143 0 Warzecha,Faye I P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001903 Corr Security Casewrkr Career P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009609831 0 Wasche,Paul N P78 Corrections Dept P787911 ML Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000490 Painter P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1979 4/30/1979 4/30/1979 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038906010 0 Washa,Charlene P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78LC CS-Field Svs-Le Center 2 56057 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1983 10/19/1983 4/27/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077831919 0 Waterloo,Joseph P P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1994 6/20/1994 1/26/2000 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108596961 0 Watrin,Justin R P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106208982 0 Watrin,Matthew P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109963062 0 Watson,David J P78 Corrections Dept P786012 DOC Investigatn Supv-Law Enfmt E Executive 003788 Fugitive Specialist P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 1BB 21 8 32.98 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111563892 0 Watters,Sara Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78BU CS-Field Svs-Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2008 11/14/2008 5/24/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074848257 0 Watts,Curt R P78 Corrections Dept P786533 LL Program Director-A E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1994 10/18/2001 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00061605522 0 Weber,Deborah Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786010 DOC Investigations Manager E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1991 7/5/1995 2/22/2006 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00027529821 0 Weber,Debra L P78 Corrections Dept P786103 DOC Comm Svcs Reg Dir-North E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78SL CS-Field Svs-Saint Cloud 2 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1976 6/14/1976 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical Yes
00087357501 0 Weber,Donn P P78 Corrections Dept P786757 OPH Lieutenant-CX6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 2/23/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101997918 0 Weber,Kimberly A P78 Corrections Dept P787112 RC Electronic Maintenance Supv E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 12/12/2003 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111278178 0 Weber,Mitchell D P78 Corrections Dept P786511 LL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108237987 0 Webinger Jr,Gerald C P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 002385 Special Teacher:5yr Voc Cred P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00113080374 0 Webinger,Laurence P P78 Corrections Dept P787112 RC Electronic Maintenance Supv E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 E Emergency C Classified 4/27/2011 10/26/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112989492 0 Webster,Rita J P78 Corrections Dept P787756 STW Lieut-Cell Hall D/Kitchen E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100930203 0 Weegman,Brent W. P78 Corrections Dept P787985 WR Security 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105260067 0 Weegman,Eric L. P78 Corrections Dept P786393 FRB Lieutenant - K3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112489443 0 Wegg,Daniel S P78 Corrections Dept P786394 FRB Lieutenant - K4 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105524001 0 Weidemann,John R. P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 5/21/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111488058 0 Weiland,Robert E P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00077475123 1 Weill,Ronald H P78 Corrections Dept P787711 STW Resid Svs Mgr-Psych Staff E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 10/29/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082926657 0 Weinke,Fred J P78 Corrections Dept P786534 LL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1995 3/22/1995 11/10/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105903765 0 Weir,Michael O P78 Corrections Dept P787744 STW Lieutenant-A West E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00019982853 0 Weis,Dean C P78 Corrections Dept P787503 SCL A/W Operations E Executive 000199 Corr Captain P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107619237 0 Weis,Kyle D P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109589238 0 Weise,Joshua Timothy P78 Corrections Dept P787517 SCL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00077454828 0 Weisner,Kimberly J P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78CK CS-Field Svs-Chaska 2 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 6/13/1994 9/21/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110794365 0 Weiss,Jonathon Paul P78 Corrections Dept P787708 STW Education Director's Staff E Executive 002383 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+30 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 15A 05 10 25.55 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00099469953 1 Welborn,Jay R P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1996 10/9/1996 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102717747 0 Welch,Gwendolyn K P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2000 8/4/2003 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 26.98 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00102412926 0 Welch,Jane M P78 Corrections Dept P786563 LL RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100500147 0 Welch,Julie R. P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78CC CS-Field Svs-Center City 1 55012 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1998 2/4/1998 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00025465275 1 Welch,Richard J P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1987 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 I Intermittent 15A 09 11 37.1 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102928914 0 Welk,Jill M P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78WA CS-Field Svs-Walker 56484 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2000 11/3/2000 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108895248 0 Weller,Dustin E P78 Corrections Dept P787509 SCL Lieutenant-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108591615 0 Welles,Amy A P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00055846593 0 Wells,Andre K P78 Corrections Dept P786507 LL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 4/8/1992 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112587057 0 Wells,Daniel K P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00076050117 0 Welsh,Craig R P78 Corrections Dept P786120 DOC Field Sv Supv-Winona E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78CA CS-Field Svs-Caledonia 55921 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 10/23/1997 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00045326952 0 Welsh,Thomas W P78 Corrections Dept P787104 RC Finance Supervisor E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 3/18/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108676854 0 Welter,Joyce M P78 Corrections Dept P787317 SHK Records Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2005 4/27/2005 4/27/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00061625817 0 Welters,Roger P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 002985 Sentencing To Service Crew Ldr P78MM CS-Field Svs-Mahnomen 2 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 F Full-Time 3 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108597555 0 Wendover,Christopher A P78 Corrections Dept P787351 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00109828224 0 Wenholz,Angelina M P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102073257 0 Werner,Casey M P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MR CS-Field Svs-Marshall 1 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 9/6/2006 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111281544 0 Werner,Jared R P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112498551 0 Wesen,Gerald K P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111035331 0 Wesen,Michelle E P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 10/16/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00053358624 0 Wesenberg,Thomas P P78 Corrections Dept P787633 SCLWarehouse/Canteen/Mailroom E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 3/2/2000 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101674782 0 Wesley,Dino L. P78 Corrections Dept P786534 LL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 2/9/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00006233139 1 Wesley,Henry S P78 Corrections Dept P786615 LL A/W Administration E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1974 3/20/1974 12/11/1996 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110229867 0 Wessel,Tara M P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00075961809 1 West,John Paul P78 Corrections Dept P787566 SCL Psychologist Supervisor E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1994 3/24/1994 8/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080753706 0 West,Michael J P78 Corrections Dept P786618 LL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1994 11/2/1994 11/2/1994 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106268778 0 Westcott,Daniel T P78 Corrections Dept P787919 ML Electronics Supervisor E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 8/31/2007 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110272734 0 Westman,Melissa Kay P78 Corrections Dept P787989 WR Psychologist Supv Staff E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099013959 0 Weston,Trevor P78 Corrections Dept P787984 WR Security E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1995 10/23/1995 4/17/1996 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00059986080 0 Westphal,Laura P78 Corrections Dept P787350 SHK Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1991 6/5/1991 7/10/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00033780186 0 Wewers,Patricia P78 Corrections Dept P786092 DOC Planning & Performance E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1985 4/16/1985 7/28/2008 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 31.81 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00091112670 0 Weyer Jr,Charles L P78 Corrections Dept P786744 OPH Lieutenant-CX3 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00067762530 0 Whalen,Molly R P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/14/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00020432511 0 Wheeler,Joan M P78 Corrections Dept P787765 STW Canteen/Property Supv E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 12/20/1989 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110899800 0 Wheeler,Katherine M P78 Corrections Dept P786571 LL Sex Offend Treatm Dir Staff E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099037125 0 Wheeler,Sherlinda Rozett P78 Corrections Dept P787741 STW Prog Dir-A Halls/Seg E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1995 2/19/1997 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107389161 0 Wheelock,Benjamin K. P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2003 7/9/2003 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058265163 0 Whelan,Dana L P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1991 2/3/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100290069 0 Wherley,Tammy J. P78 Corrections Dept P787704 STW A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00073539675 0 White,Allen E P78 Corrections Dept P786321 FRB Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1993 9/27/1993 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110113245 0 White,Cassandra R P78 Corrections Dept P786392 FRB Lieutenant - K2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102341052 0 White,Christopher R P78 Corrections Dept P787146 RC Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00081891018 0 White,Jeffrey L P78 Corrections Dept P786722 OPH Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099080487 0 White,Karon I. P78 Corrections Dept P786134 DOC Field Sv-Special Supervisn E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78DL CS-Field Svs-Detroit Lakes 2 56502 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1996 2/26/1996 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105847929 0 White,Kathryn A. P78 Corrections Dept P786335 FRB RN Supervisor-Linden E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2002 5/8/2002 5/8/2002 F Full-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00068695803 0 White,Michael T P78 Corrections Dept P787934 ML Unit Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1992 11/4/1992 5/14/1997 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00100348776 0 White,Penny M P78 Corrections Dept P787356 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1997 11/24/1997 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099680427 0 White,Sharon B P78 Corrections Dept P787916 ML Program Dir 2 E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074847366 0 White,Steven D P78 Corrections Dept P787942 ML Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1994 1/5/1994 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111559734 0 White,Tammie J P78 Corrections Dept P786362 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110231946 0 White,Timothy S P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112996719 0 White,Trevor P78 Corrections Dept P786064 DOC Facilities Reentry Manager E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical Yes
00079503336 0 Whited,Stephen J P78 Corrections Dept P787985 WR Security 2 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109168191 0 Whited,Wayne A P78 Corrections Dept P787111 RC Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00018724761 0 Whitney,Michael B P78 Corrections Dept P786586 LL Education Director's Staff E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1977 11/14/1977 5/13/1998 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00108550728 0 Wiberg,Nicolle Lee P78 Corrections Dept P788107 Togo Institution EducationSupv E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2005 2/1/2005 2/1/2005 P Part-Time 15A 02 10 26.98 H Hourly 0.8 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110938707 0 Wiborg,Holly E P78 Corrections Dept P786523 LL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2008 1/18/2008 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.22 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110938707 1 Wiborg,Holly E P78 Corrections Dept P786651 LL Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 R Trainee N Non-Status 1/18/2008 1/18/2008 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 15.22 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00079595208 0 Wichman,Ronald C P78 Corrections Dept P786517 LL Lieutenant-F E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00069606108 2 Wicklander,Guy W P78 Corrections Dept P787734 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 E Emergency C Classified 1/25/1993 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 P Part-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110863863 0 Widmer-Kelzer,Rebecca A P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78GL CS-Field Svs-Glencoe 1 55336 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2007 12/4/2007 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113057010 0 Wiebusch,Scott A P78 Corrections Dept P787914 ML Employee Develop Supv Staff E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00028204308 0 Wiederhoeft,Janice S M P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78SJ CS-Field Svs-St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1982 5/1/1982 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00028204308 1 Wiederhoeft,Janice S M P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78FI CS-Field Svs-Fairmont 2 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1982 5/1/1982 10/24/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00047918376 1 Wienand,Debra P78 Corrections Dept P786012 DOC Investigatn Supv-Law Enfmt E Executive 002572 Investigation Supv P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 3/28/1988 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00028216584 0 Wierschem,Kent B P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1983 4/20/1983 6/1/1994 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102790314 0 Wiese,Eric E. P78 Corrections Dept P786387 FRB Lieutenant - Unit E E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110820996 0 Wiggin,Kathryn P78 Corrections Dept P786055 DOC Project Func Mgr-CO Region E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110583099 0 Wignes,Abigail M P78 Corrections Dept P786124 DOC Field Sv Supv-Litchfield E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78BU CS-Field Svs-Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 5/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079294941 0 Wikstrom,Elladean P78 Corrections Dept P786122 DOC Field Sv Supv-Bemidji II E Executive 008758 Proj Analyst P78MN CS-Field Svs-Mahnomen 1 56557 L Limited U Unclassified 8/22/1994 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042398235 0 Wilbur,Timothy A P78 Corrections Dept P786359 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1984 3/26/1984 6/12/1985 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108059886 0 Wilcox,Vickie Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P786521 LL Lieutenant-H E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107850798 0 Wilds,Kevin D P78 Corrections Dept P786353 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 10/21/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102010986 0 Wildung,Michael A P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00060072705 0 Wilfahrt,Kristen K P78 Corrections Dept P787371 SHK Lieutenant-Unit A E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1991 6/5/1991 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00059290407 2 Wilhelmy,Jerome M. P78 Corrections Dept P787804 STW Investigations Stf-Intell E Executive 003796 Investigator - Corr Intel P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1991 4/15/1991 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110511423 0 Wilke,Peggy Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786652 LL Reentry Services E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 L Limited U Unclassified 7/11/2007 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111375198 0 Wilkemeyer,Jacob M P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00009838620 0 Wilker,Kimberly P78 Corrections Dept P786505 LL Captain E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1986 4/3/1986 8/24/1994 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111831687 0 Wilking,Cody J P78 Corrections Dept P787355 SHK Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099378378 0 Will,Laurence E. P78 Corrections Dept P787965 ML RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 000228 Dentist P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1996 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 F Full-Time N14G 31 12 59.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00105687153 0 Willard,Billy J P78 Corrections Dept P787735 STW Lieutenant 2nd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 11/27/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00082395126 0 Willard,Dawn S P78 Corrections Dept P787737 STW Lieutenant-Control Unit E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 10/12/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00034449723 1 Willberg,Karl L P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 000146 Carpenter P78BH CS-Field Svs-Buhl 55713 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1987 3/2/1987 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016683183 0 Willers,Swantje Else P78 Corrections Dept P786100 DOC Field Services Director E Executive 000492 Corr Community Svcs Reg Di P78MK CS-Field Svs-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1982 1/18/1982 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.65 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00019698723 0 Willert,Mary C P78 Corrections Dept P786127 DOC Field Sv Supv-Center City E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78PC CS-Field Svs-Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 10/15/1986 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00078188715 0 Williams,Brian K P78 Corrections Dept P787146 RC Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 1/10/2003 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00070944588 0 Williams,Corrine L P78 Corrections Dept P786911 RW Facility Info Center Supv E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1993 5/3/1993 8/28/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112395888 1 Williams,Darin P78 Corrections Dept P787911 ML Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2010 3/16/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105992469 0 Williams,Erik A P78 Corrections Dept P786742 OPH Lieutenant-CX2 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2002 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101241261 1 Williams,Greg P78 Corrections Dept P788105 Togo CorrectionsLieutenant-CIP E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1998 11/23/1998 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113052456 0 Williams,Jamey B P78 Corrections Dept P786323 FRB Employee Development Supv E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107933661 0 Williams,Kevin L P78 Corrections Dept P787352 SHK Lieutenant-WC 1st  Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101814570 0 Williams,Linda J. P78 Corrections Dept P787311 SHK Accounting Manager's Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011931777 0 Williams,Loretta M P78 Corrections Dept P786058 DOC Transactions-CO Hiring E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1966 1/10/1972 1/31/1979 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00066339009 0 Williams,Marisa P78 Corrections Dept P786511 LL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1992 1/22/1997 5/22/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00050898474 0 Williams,Susan P78 Corrections Dept P786334 FRB Prog Dir-Living Units E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105132753 0 Williams,Tricia R P78 Corrections Dept P787963 ML Program Coordinator E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 1/18/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107850897 0 Williamson,Scott M P78 Corrections Dept P787936 ML Unit Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102628746 0 Willman,Brenda P78 Corrections Dept P786562 LL RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103005045 0 Willmert,Ross Wade P78 Corrections Dept P787147 RC Security Lieutenant 7 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 7/17/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110756349 0 Wilmes,Jennifer L P78 Corrections Dept P787370 SHK Prog Dir-Units/Case Mgmt E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.33 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042830667 0 Wilmes,Lori J P78 Corrections Dept P787908 ML Accounting Manager E Executive 001923 Accounting Manager P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1978 8/23/1978 8/30/2005 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00024494976 0 Wilson,Barbara A P78 Corrections Dept P786057 DOC Personnel Dir-Staffing E Executive 000499 Personnel Director 1 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 12/23/2009 F Full-Time N16E 17 11 29.19 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109400445 0 Wilson,Don P78 Corrections Dept P786751 OPH Lieutenant-ACU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 2/22/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112584384 0 Wilson,Fawn Rae P78 Corrections Dept P786555 LL Lieutenant-X E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110856141 0 Wilson,Harmony J P78 Corrections Dept P787921 ML Education Director's Staff E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 25.55 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00102340953 0 Wilson,Janet Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P787132 RC Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 11/28/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102102561 0 Wilson,Jeanette P78 Corrections Dept P787164 RC RN Admin Supervisor E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 2/28/2007 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109767141 0 Wilson,Michele L P78 Corrections Dept P786130 DOC Field Sv Supv - Marshall E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78M1 CS-Field Svs-Marshall 2 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100764972 0 Wilson,Richard D P78 Corrections Dept P787733 STW Captain-2nd E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 6/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102468663 0 Wimmer,Robin Ann P78 Corrections Dept P787144 RC Security Lieutenant 4 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00109208781 0 Winchester,Jolene R P78 Corrections Dept P786370 FRB Prog Dir-Case Management E Executive 003837 Corr Transitions Program Coord P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00109470537 0 Windsperger,Robin L P78 Corrections Dept P786547 LL Program Director-C E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035679600 0 Wing,John P78 Corrections Dept P786628 LL Discipline Unit Supervisor E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 1/13/1993 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00064174077 0 Winge,Kenneth L P78 Corrections Dept P786618 LL Building Maintenance Supv E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 T Temporary C Classified 3/11/1992 10/27/2010 3/11/1992 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112735557 0 Winiecki,Andrew J P78 Corrections Dept P786724 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-B E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00063715806 0 Winiecki,Joseph P78 Corrections Dept P787797 STW Factory Manager E Executive 003053 Corr Ind Prod Supv P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1992 2/12/1992 2/12/1992 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099670725 0 Winkel,Amy L. P78 Corrections Dept P786730 OPH Lieutenant-TCU E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.15 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112992066 0 Winkelman,Michael L P78 Corrections Dept P787651 SCL Employee Develop Supv Staf E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110633094 0 Winsand,Angela M P78 Corrections Dept P787511 SCL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/3/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00074867760 0 Winter,Mark A P78 Corrections Dept P787515 SCL Lieutenant-E E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1994 1/5/1994 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00037667124 0 Wipper,Jean M P78 Corrections Dept P787501 SCL Warden's Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1980 9/24/1980 6/18/2007 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00064788570 0 Wise,Dawn P78 Corrections Dept P787332 SHK Education Director's Staff E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00068934987 0 Wise,Eric R P78 Corrections Dept P786633 LL Warehse/Canteen/Mailrm/Prop E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1992 11/30/1992 7/14/1993 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100503909 1 Wise,Jennifer G P78 Corrections Dept P786633 LL Warehse/Canteen/Mailrm/Prop E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1998 5/8/2006 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112733973 0 Witschen,Jeffrey D P78 Corrections Dept P786723 OPH Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112533300 0 Witt,Steven P78 Corrections Dept P786631 LL Electrical Maintenance Supv E Executive 000266 Electrician P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 2 93 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105908814 0 Witte,Douglas W P78 Corrections Dept P786728 OPH Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00031599513 0 Witte,Jodie L P78 Corrections Dept P786339 FRB Education Director's Staff E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1980 10/20/1980 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102359565 0 Witte,Pamela J P78 Corrections Dept P787523 SCL Lieutenant-I E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 11/28/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100615383 0 Witte,Theresa J P78 Corrections Dept P787655 SCL Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 1/31/2003 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107579736 0 Wittenberg,Sarah A P78 Corrections Dept P786578 LL Corr Supervisor-A E Executive 001683 Corr Security Casewrkr P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2003 9/12/2003 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111281742 0 Witter,Brandon L P78 Corrections Dept P786744 OPH Lieutenant-CX3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110414898 0 Witter,Joseph W P78 Corrections Dept P786750 OPH Lieutenant-CX5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100898325 0 Witter,Nicholas B P78 Corrections Dept P786751 OPH Lieutenant-ACU E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00015806439 0 Wittnebel,Richard S P78 Corrections Dept P787726 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - B E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1981 7/20/1981 7/17/1991 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00113053941 0 Wittwer,Brent N P78 Corrections Dept P787736 STW  Reserves E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111373020 0 Wittwer,Joseph A P78 Corrections Dept P787133 RC Unit Lieutenant 3 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105648543 1 Witty,Carl G P78 Corrections Dept P786384 FRB Lieutenant - Unit B E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110302137 0 Wohlhaefer,Theresa L P78 Corrections Dept P786757 OPH Lieutenant-CX6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108053451 0 Wohlstrom,Rory L. P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/14/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111690612 0 Wohnoutka,Andre J P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78GL CS-Field Svs-Glencoe 1 55336 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 3/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111248082 0 Woitalla,Debra L P78 Corrections Dept P787121 RC Industry Production E Executive 003057 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Graphics P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111248082 1 Woitalla,Debra L P78 Corrections Dept P786030 DOC MINNCOR VP-Sales E Executive 003057 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Graphics P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.51 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00083833398 0 Wojciehowski,Michele A P78 Corrections Dept P788107 Togo Institution EducationSupv E Executive 002629 Corr Teaching Asst P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1995 5/17/1995 5/17/1995 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00109008801 0 Wojcik,Jana M P78 Corrections Dept P786751 OPH Lieutenant-ACU E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111375297 0 Wojtowicz,Steven J P78 Corrections Dept P786352 FRB Lieutenant-WC 1st Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00039147867 0 Wolbeck,Allen L P78 Corrections Dept P787535 SCL Lieutenant-P E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1986 1/2/1986 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00102522123 0 Wold,Gregory P78 Corrections Dept P787750 STW Lieutenant-B East E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00057001626 0 Wold,Lynette M P78 Corrections Dept P787341 SHK Industry Director's Staff E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1990 11/14/1990 4/7/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00053440596 0 Wold,Peter D P78 Corrections Dept P787341 SHK Industry Director's Staff E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 2 93 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112732785 0 Wolf,Ellen L P78 Corrections Dept P787513 SCL Lieutenant-D E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112489542 0 Wolf,Eric J P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00034773552 0 Wolf,Margery E P78 Corrections Dept P786004 DOC Financial Svs Director E Executive 003507 Finance Specialist 2 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1979 4/4/1979 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109591614 0 Wolf,Nicholas Jon P78 Corrections Dept P787932 ML Unit Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.42 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111244023 0 Wolf,Randy J P78 Corrections Dept P786105 DOC Field Svs Supv-ICWC E Executive 000146 Carpenter P78WG CS-Field Svs-Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111559833 0 Wolfe,Joel A P78 Corrections Dept P786358 FRB Lieutenant-WC 3rd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00005010093 0 Wolfe,John K P78 Corrections Dept P787151 RC Facility Info Center Supv E Executive 003048 Facility Info Center Supv P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1983 2/14/1983 8/18/1999 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099376299 0 Wolfe,Susanne C P78 Corrections Dept P787965 ML RN Admin Supervisors Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1996 4/20/2005 6/7/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00056829366 0 Wolff,Beth Ann P78 Corrections Dept P786115 DOC STS Supervisor-Red Wing E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78WS CS-Field Svs-Waseca 56093 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1990 11/5/1990 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112270950 0 Wolfgram,Crystal M P78 Corrections Dept P786708 OPH Education Director's Staff E Executive 000684 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+20 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 15A 04 10 27.86 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00080115354 0 Wolford,Wayne M P78 Corrections Dept P787541 SCL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1994 9/19/1994 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108502416 0 Wolter,Heidi M P78 Corrections Dept P786951 RW Lieut-Unit Supv-Stanford E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111863367 0 Wolverton-Maki,Katherine M P78 Corrections Dept P787120 RC Education Director E Executive 002384 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+10gr P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 15A 07 11 31.12 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00038971251 0 Wonders,William B P78 Corrections Dept P787752 STW Lieutenant-MSU E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1985 7/8/1985 6/12/1996 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00101228193 0 Wood,Christina P78 Corrections Dept P787330 SHK A/W Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1998 4/6/2005 3/5/2008 F Full-Time N6 64 12 19.64 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113122053 0 Wood,Ciera R P78 Corrections Dept P786067 DOC Records Management Supvr E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time N6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 217 Confidential Yes
00012212739 0 Woodford,Dean P78 Corrections Dept P786770 OPH Physical Plant Director E Executive 003840 Corr Electronics Systems Supv P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1988 11/23/1988 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099080883 0 Woodman,Nicole J. P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78FF CS-Field Svs-Fergus Falls 1 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107618445 0 Woods,Justin AJ P78 Corrections Dept P787746 STW Lieutenant-Segregation E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00042403482 0 Woodward,Shirley A P78 Corrections Dept P786318 FRB Records/Mailroom Supv E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1975 11/17/1975 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106973361 0 Woolery,Chris P78 Corrections Dept P786067 DOC Records Management Supvr E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2003 8/17/2006 12/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110525184 0 Worcester,Tara L P78 Corrections Dept P786123 DOC Field Sv Supv-Grand Rapids E Executive 000643 Corr Agent Senior P78WA CS-Field Svs-Walker 56484 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 10/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102270762 0 Wothe,Jarod R. P78 Corrections Dept P787146 RC Security Lieutenant 6 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 10/12/2000 F Full-Time 8 02 14 22.52 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112733874 0 Woznak,William G P78 Corrections Dept P786771 OPH Electronic Maintenance Sup E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 7 70 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00077707278 0 Wright,Kenneth L P78 Corrections Dept P787534 SCL Lieutenant-O E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1994 6/20/1994 2/8/1995 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.81 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099025740 1 Writz,Scott J. P78 Corrections Dept P786337 FRB RN Supervisor A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1995 7/8/2009 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102086028 0 Wronski,Bradley P78 Corrections Dept P786932 RW Education Director's Staff E Executive 000308 Library Technician P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1999 11/29/1999 1/5/2005 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112731795 0 Wunderlich,Katie P78 Corrections Dept P786335 FRB RN Supervisor-Linden E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107920989 0 Wurdak,Jessica M P78 Corrections Dept P787541 SCL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00101196711 0 Wyatt,Deborah J P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 8 02 14 23.16 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106210170 0 Wyman,Lawrence P78 Corrections Dept P787142 RC Security Lieutenant 2 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107344017 0 Wymore,Janis A P78 Corrections Dept P786548 LL Lieutenant-U E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 1/16/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.06 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111091761 0 Wynne,James J P78 Corrections Dept P788112 Togo Corr Supv-Mental Health E Executive 000204 Corr Supervisor P78TC MCF - Togo 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00078237126 0 Wysocki,Timothy A P78 Corrections Dept P787984 WR Security E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78WR MCF - Willow River (CIP) 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 8 03 14 26.6 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112806639 0 Xiong,Choua Amy P78 Corrections Dept P786571 LL Sex Offend Treatm Dir Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 E Emergency C Classified 11/6/2010 11/6/2010 11/6/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101226807 0 Xiong,Maikao P78 Corrections Dept P786719 OPH RN Supervisor B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1998 10/28/2009 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 26.25 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109353024 1 Xiong,Richard Saydang P78 Corrections Dept P786095 DOC Info Syst Mgr-Appl Develop E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113121261 0 Xiong,Va P78 Corrections Dept P786026 DOC MINNCOR Office Srvs Supv E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time N6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 217 Confidential Yes
00075927258 0 Yackly,Kenneth R P78 Corrections Dept P787316 SHK Institution Services Staff E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 8 03 14 27.34 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00111985137 0 Yanez,Gabriel P78 Corrections Dept P787725 STW Lieutenant 1st Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 9/16/2010 F Full-Time 8 02 14 16.95 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112218579 0 Yang,Ka P78 Corrections Dept P786667 LL Fac Info Center Supv Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113060178 0 Yang,Maly P78 Corrections Dept P786057 DOC Personnel Dir-Staffing E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 23.95 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112497363 0 Yang,Toua P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112990977 0 Yang,Xue P78 Corrections Dept P786780 OPH Employee Devel Supv Staff E Executive 008526 Trainee-Corrections Officer P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 R Trainee N Non-Status 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 8B 01 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108422127 0 Yener,Ismail B P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00105813180 0 Yost,Rhonda J P78 Corrections Dept P787131 RC Unit Lieutenant 1 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 11/22/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112736646 0 Young,Janet M P78 Corrections Dept P787787 STW Accounting Supv Principal E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100392930 0 Young,Jeffrey D. P78 Corrections Dept P786391 FRB Lieutenant - K1 E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 8 03 14 24.45 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00107399457 0 Young,Judy K. P78 Corrections Dept P786355 FRB Lieutenant-WC 2nd Watch-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2003 7/14/2003 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 18.98 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00108339363 0 Young,Michael Paul P78 Corrections Dept P786032 DOC MINNCOR Accounting Manager E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter P78Y1 MINNCOR 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00064971423 0 Young,Rick R P78 Corrections Dept P786131 DOC Field Sv Supv - Moorhead E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78MO CS-Field Svs-Moorhead 1 56561 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020173626 0 Youngquist,Colleen P78 Corrections Dept P786760 OPH A/W Administration E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 P78OP MCF - Oak Park Heights 55082-1117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1981 7/22/1981 5/16/2000 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109827432 0 Yozamp,Daniel M P78 Corrections Dept P787507 SCL Lieutenant-A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00009663489 0 Yozamp,Scott R P78 Corrections Dept P787103 RC A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1984 3/26/1984 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015883164 0 Ypma,Andrew D P78 Corrections Dept P786133 DOC Field Sv Supv-Chaska E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78GN CS-Field Svs-Glencoe 2 55336 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1983 10/19/1983 11/25/1987 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105518061 0 Yurick,Shawn P P78 Corrections Dept P787738 STW Lieutenant-Industry A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 5/21/2002 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.26 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110756745 0 Zabel,Jeffrey J P78 Corrections Dept P787541 SCL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00004726062 0 Zabransky,Amy P78 Corrections Dept P787318 SHK Training Manager E Executive 002406 Employee Devel Spec 3 Supv P78SH MCF - Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015105321 0 Zaffke,Launie A P78 Corrections Dept P787713 STW Corr Supervisor-Atlantis E Executive 003545 Clinical Program Therapist 3 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
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00102827835 0 Zahn,Dennis E. P78 Corrections Dept P786511 LL Lieutenant-C E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 8 02 14 21.91 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00016379550 0 Zahratka,Cynthia F P78 Corrections Dept P786312 FRB Accounting Supervisor E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 11/2/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00006272046 1 Zanders,Otis J P78 Corrections Dept P786065 DOC Deputy Commr-Community Svs E Executive 008732 Chief Exec Officer-Corr Facilt P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/1977 8/3/1977 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110374011 0 Zappia,Kelly M P78 Corrections Dept P786057 DOC Personnel Dir-Staffing E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior P78CO Minnesota Dept of Corrections 55108-5219 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 5/27/2009 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 20 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00017155710 0 Zapzalka,David D P78 Corrections Dept P787533 SCL Program Director-A E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1984 3/26/1984 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101972475 0 Zart-Bowman,Debra J P78 Corrections Dept P787169 RC Transaction Unit Supervisor E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 7/18/2005 F Full-Time N7 63 13 20.86 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112879503 0 Zastrow,Sarah M P78 Corrections Dept P787563 SCL RN Supervisor E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 4 67 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113054436 0 Zdon,Lauren S P78 Corrections Dept P787736 STW  Reserves E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00099485100 0 Zebedee,Carolyn L P78 Corrections Dept P786129 DOC Field Sv Supv - Mankato E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78FI CS-Field Svs-Fairmont 2 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1996 10/21/1996 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060958260 0 Zebrasky,Betty L P78 Corrections Dept P787966 ML RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1991 7/22/1991 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108669330 0 Zeis,Daniel J P78 Corrections Dept P787637 SCL Food Services Director E Executive 002188 Corr Chief Cook P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 3 66 14 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111053250 0 Zelenak,Jane P78 Corrections Dept P787718 STW RN Supervisor E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 7/30/2009 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.7 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111831984 0 Zelinski-feeney,James P P78 Corrections Dept P786541 LL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00112491819 0 Zeller,Shane R P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001085 Corr Officer 1 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 8 01 7 15.1 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00100808433 2 Zetah,Cindy A P78 Corrections Dept P787903 ML A/W Operations E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 4/1/2009 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099477180 0 Zetah,Keith P78 Corrections Dept P786956 RW Work Readiness/Relief E Executive 003056 Corr Mnfctrng Spec-Light Manuf P78RW MCF - Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1996 10/9/1996 2/1/2007 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027736236 0 Ziegler,Mary Lynn P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 001051 Corr Agent Career P78DE CS-Field Svs-Detroit Lakes 1 56502 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079520958 0 Zierden,Michael L P78 Corrections Dept P787541 SCL Lieutenant-R E Executive 001719 Corr Officer 3 P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1994 9/8/1994 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 8 03 14 25.87 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00078203664 0 Zime,Dena M P78 Corrections Dept P786533 LL Program Director-A E Executive 001088 Corr Lieutenant P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00006264126 0 Zimmer,Randolph L P78 Corrections Dept P787620 SCL Power Plant Chief Engineer E Executive 000530 Plumber P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 3/5/1998 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00065260899 1 Zoch,Deborah M P78 Corrections Dept P786519 LL Lieutenant-G E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1992 5/20/1992 12/3/2004 F Full-Time 8 02 14 19.48 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers No
00112875246 0 Zollman,Aleida R P78 Corrections Dept P786331 FRB CPD - Behavorial Health E Executive 003544 Clinical Program Therapist 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106203636 0 Zomok,Peter J P78 Corrections Dept P787727 STW Lieutenant 3rd Watch - A E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78ST MCF - Stillwater 55003-1490 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00110413512 0 Zrust,Eric T P78 Corrections Dept P786361 FRB Watch Commander Relief E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78FR MCF - Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 8 02 14 17.92 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00106267689 0 Zschokke,Douglas L. P78 Corrections Dept P787145 RC Security Lieutenant 5 E Executive 001086 Corr Officer 2 P78RC MCF - Rush City 55069 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 8 02 14 20.67 H Hourly 1 208 Corrections Officers Yes
00035455266 0 Zuk,Dale A P78 Corrections Dept P787903 ML A/W Operations E Executive 003646 Corr Program Director P78ML MCF - Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1987 11/25/1987 9/23/1997 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00050213295 0 Zupko,James P78 Corrections Dept P787620 SCL Power Plant Chief Engineer E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P78SC MCF - St Cloud 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041058567 0 Zurn,Judith D P78 Corrections Dept P786128 DOC Field Sv Supv-Detroit Lake E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P78DL CS-Field Svs-Detroit Lakes 2 56502 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 3/4/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008505981 0 Zustiak,Susan M P78 Corrections Dept P786655 LL Human Resources Dir Staff E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior P78LL MCF - Lino Lakes 55014 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1989 5/10/1989 11/28/2007 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112188582 0 Anderson,Diane B B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 000423 Law Compliance Rep 1 B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2009 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 7 58 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099867240 0 Arneson,Clinton B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 T Temporary C Classified 4/30/1997 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112755258 0 Block,SueAnn M B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112999194 0 Bohl,Jenna L B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113148783 0 Butte,Meghan M B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112776840 0 Delabarre,Diane Zwerenz B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 T Temporary C Classified 10/15/2010 11/16/2011 10/15/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112022658 0 Du Bois,James B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 10/25/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112646160 0 Ettesvold,Claudia Castro B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111427767 0 Gaspard,Rebecca W B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112741794 0 Goanue,Christine B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112540527 0 Jacobson,Raeoun B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 000423 Law Compliance Rep 1 B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 3/31/2011 F Full-Time 7 58 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111565278 0 Kiser,Lene Danielle B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 000423 Law Compliance Rep 1 B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 7 58 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008407080 1 Mayberry,Nancy L B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1977 2/5/1987 5/3/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112566267 0 Meyer,Margaret B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 L Limited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 13.01 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109477566 0 Rygg,Billi Jo B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109880991 0 Stauss,Gina Marie B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 008160 Exec Sec Bd Cosmetologist Exam B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00067569777 0 Weiland Jr,Frank W B11 Cosmetologist Exam Board B110000 Cosmetologist Examiners Board E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 B1100 Cosmetologist Examiners Board 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 1/17/1993 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110719422 0 Anderson,Kelly Michelle J58 Court of Appeals J581002 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/2007 9/11/2007 10/19/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.7 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112644972 0 Babcock,Emily Ann J58 Court of Appeals J581012 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00031597731 0 Ballard,Karen M J58 Court of Appeals J581005 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/12/1984 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00002792295 0 Barclay Rovner,Ann E J58 Court of Appeals J581017 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 46.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112645764 0 Bartlow,Laura Wright J58 Court of Appeals J581016 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105269373 0 Bender,Terianne J J58 Court of Appeals J581017 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101114838 0 Bjorkman,Louise Dovre J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/30/1998 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110505186 0 Blower,Erin M J58 Court of Appeals J581019 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 5/17/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.7 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112023153 0 Bourne,Joseph C J58 Court of Appeals J581001 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112023252 0 Bowman,Christopher William J58 Court of Appeals J581001 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 10/18/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112023351 0 Bucher,Emily J J58 Court of Appeals J581020 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112645863 0 Burke,Molly Kathleen J58 Court of Appeals J581019 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063622152 0 Cable,Alice L J58 Court of Appeals J581019 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/3/1992 2/3/1992 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112645962 0 Campion,Jacob D J58 Court of Appeals J581019 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00016654968 1 Chagnon,Jeanine E J58 Court of Appeals J581003 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101162160 0 Connolly,Francis J J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/9/1998 11/9/1998 1/1/2008 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112646259 0 Couillard,David A J58 Court of Appeals J581016 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/20/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00103122558 0 Cowie,Anne E J58 Court of Appeals J581005 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/6/2001 2/6/2001 8/31/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.7 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101811798 0 Crone,Kari Thoe J58 Court of Appeals J581017 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/1999 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 43.64 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112023549 0 Currie,Leigh Kathleen J58 Court of Appeals J581003 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00004833774 0 Dean,Suzanne L J58 Court of Appeals J581018 COA Clerk's Office J Judicial 009100 Jud Appellate Court Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/1984 4/2/1984 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 05 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112646358 0 deLaubenfels,Kiri N J58 Court of Appeals J581012 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00035447346 0 Donahue,Margaret M J58 Court of Appeals J581007 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1988 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.7 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105311745 0 Elwood,Benjamin R J58 Court of Appeals J581003 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 10/18/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112023648 0 Estrin,Sara Elana J58 Court of Appeals J581010 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112023747 0 Evans,Katherine L J58 Court of Appeals J581006 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112023747 1 Evans,Katherine L J58 Court of Appeals J581008 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112646457 0 Ferche,Mathew A J58 Court of Appeals J581015 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112023846 0 Foellmi,Hannah Jo J58 Court of Appeals J581013 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109567755 0 Frazey,Douglas Charles J58 Court of Appeals J581003 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2006 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.7 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102346596 0 Gergen,Jaime K J58 Court of Appeals J581014 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 24.16 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100115334 0 Gillis,Joann M J58 Court of Appeals J581016 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 9/3/2002 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112023945 0 Gurstelle,Benjamin Everett J58 Court of Appeals J581005 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00101188395 0 Halbrooks,Jill Flaskamp J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/14/1998 11/2/1998 12/15/2004 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099621720 0 Hawkins,Margaret Ann J58 Court of Appeals J581009 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 6/3/2002 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099621720 1 Hawkins,Margaret Ann J58 Court of Appeals J581021 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009118 Jud Paralegal J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1996 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time JUN 08 2 26.95 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00020074725 0 Heaslip,Laura D J58 Court of Appeals J581017 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/1985 10/9/1985 10/3/2007 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 41.58 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112024044 0 Hinrichs,Christine Elizabeth J58 Court of Appeals J581003 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110887821 0 Hoffman,Erin Leigh J58 Court of Appeals J581021 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.7 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00100296405 0 Hogan,Jane L J58 Court of Appeals J581007 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/16/1997 10/16/1997 12/15/2004 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.7 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00075181194 0 Hudson,Natalie E J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/1994 6/3/2002 12/15/2004 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00026916021 0 Hughesdon,Helen Mary J58 Court of Appeals J581020 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1989 10/3/1994 12/15/2004 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.7 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112128588 0 Iyer,Veena Akilandeswari J58 Court of Appeals J581005 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112646754 0 Johnson,Benjamin Charles J58 Court of Appeals J581011 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/20/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110884950 0 Johnson,Matthew E J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009226 Jud Court of Appeals Chief Jdg J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/2008 1/1/2008 11/1/2010 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5349.22 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108076815 0 Johnson,Miranda Beth J58 Court of Appeals J581004 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 5/31/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.7 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00037626435 0 Kalitowski,Thomas J J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 12/15/2004 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00035541792 0 Keating,Matthew T J58 Court of Appeals J581017 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1988 8/1/1988 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 42.83 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00026493885 0 Keillor,Stanley W J58 Court of Appeals J581017 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/19/1984 3/19/1984 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 46.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111312828 0 Kennedy,Benjamin J J58 Court of Appeals J581019 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00025581105 0 Klaphake,Roger M J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 12/15/2004 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00027532296 0 Lahn,Lori K J58 Court of Appeals J581021 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/26/1984 3/26/1984 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00112646853 0 Lange,Allison Michelle J58 Court of Appeals J581021 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00004191759 0 Lansing,Harriet J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/1983 11/1/1983 12/15/2004 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5290.46 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109178091 0 Larkin,Michelle A J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/10/2005 11/10/2005 7/14/2008 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111331341 0 Larsen,Tamara J58 Court of Appeals J581016 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00022833954 0 Leegard,Linda J58 Court of Appeals J581006 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/11/1987 11/11/1987 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00042517530 0 Lehr,Cynthia L J58 Court of Appeals J581021 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009219 Jud Attorney IV COA J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 12/15/2004 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 53.91 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106994448 0 McGruder,Sheri J58 Court of Appeals J581020 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 1/2/2008 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00052069347 0 Meados,Betty Lynn J58 Court of Appeals J581010 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/25/1990 7/25/1990 12/15/2004 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.7 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110166012 0 Meyer-Gomez,Melissa J J58 Court of Appeals J581018 COA Clerk's Office J Judicial 009100 Jud Appellate Court Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 F Full-Time JUN 05 2 20.48 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110234619 0 Meyers,Robert H J58 Court of Appeals J581009 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/9/2007 3/9/2007 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109362924 0 Milton,Earnestine J58 Court of Appeals J581012 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/17/2006 2/17/2006 2/17/2006 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105841494 0 Minge,David J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/15/2002 5/15/2002 12/15/2004 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00027212724 0 Montgomery,Brenda L J58 Court of Appeals J581004 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/1983 12/6/1983 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112646952 0 Norris,George Henry J58 Court of Appeals J581009 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00007711407 0 O'Keefe,Carol H J58 Court of Appeals J581001 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1985 8/1/1985 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111228678 0 Olson,Daniel R J58 Court of Appeals J581004 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112290552 0 Pacini,Elisa J58 Court of Appeals J581011 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112647051 0 Partridge,Wyatt S J58 Court of Appeals J581014 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/20/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00057552561 0 Peterson,Randolph W J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/31/1990 12/31/1990 12/15/2004 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112024143 0 Phillips,Keri Anna J58 Court of Appeals J581009 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112024242 0 Reding Jr,Richard James J58 Court of Appeals J581015 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110588049 0 Rice,Emily Maureen J58 Court of Appeals J581015 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.7 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00004558257 0 Richmond,Diane J58 Court of Appeals J581017 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/26/1983 10/26/1983 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 27.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109378665 0 Ross,Kevin J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/2006 2/23/2006 2/23/2006 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112647150 0 Salmen,Joanna Marie J58 Court of Appeals J581013 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/20/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112647348 0 Sand,Paul A J58 Court of Appeals J581021 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/20/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100418175 0 Sandahl,Jerald R J58 Court of Appeals J581013 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/1997 12/29/1997 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111333123 0 Scanlan,Greg M J58 Court of Appeals J581008 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00099441639 0 Schellhas,Heidi S J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 1/1/2008 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00015781689 0 Schmit,Cathy Jo J58 Court of Appeals J581007 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/6/1985 8/6/1985 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112647546 0 Sebo,Courtney R J58 Court of Appeals J581013 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00039016197 0 Selbitschka,Mary E J58 Court of Appeals J581017 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/26/1983 10/26/1983 1/2/2002 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 26.37 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102080583 0 Shosie,Anne E J58 Court of Appeals J581018 COA Clerk's Office J Judicial 009100 Jud Appellate Court Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/1999 7/1/2003 3/15/2004 F Full-Time JUN 05 2 21.23 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00029558826 0 Shumaker,Gordon J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/1974 3/8/1974 12/15/2004 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112647744 0 Skinner,Amanda Sarah J58 Court of Appeals J581002 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00068461569 0 Stauber,Lawrence B J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 8/29/2008 8/29/2008 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00051795711 0 Stoneburner,Terri Jean J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 12/15/2004 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111333321 0 Streit,Angela Marie J58 Court of Appeals J581014 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109563399 0 Strother,Julie Anne J58 Court of Appeals J581001 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/17/2006 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00027198468 0 Swenson,Debra Lee J58 Court of Appeals J581021 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/13/1979 2/13/1979 9/12/2001 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111333420 0 Swenson,Katherine M J58 Court of Appeals J581016 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009072 Jud Attorney II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 6/16/2011 F Full-Time JAT 02 2 35.45 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00002733984 0 Toussaint,Edward J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/1998 2/26/1998 11/1/2010 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112024539 0 Tupper,Alena A J58 Court of Appeals J581006 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111333618 0 Valusek Strom,Karla Kathleen J58 Court of Appeals J581014 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112179870 0 Vogl,Vanessa M J58 Court of Appeals J581006 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 9/22/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106125228 0 Wambach,Brian J J58 Court of Appeals J581009 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 1/24/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112024638 0 Wasson,Nicholas Lyle J58 Court of Appeals J581012 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112024737 0 Welle,Adam Hoiland J58 Court of Appeals J581009 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00057512763 0 Wendt,Sandra J J58 Court of Appeals J581010 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/31/1990 8/15/1975 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105318774 0 Whitehouse,David T J58 Court of Appeals J581011 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/15/2001 2/5/2003 12/15/2004 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.7 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112432518 0 Wiessner,Carol G J58 Court of Appeals J581011 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112647645 0 Wilson,James Ryan J58 Court of Appeals J581020 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00068620662 0 Worke,Renee L J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 11/8/1996 6/1/2005 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102924162 0 Wright,Wilhelmina M J58 Court of Appeals J581000 Court of Appeals Judges J Judicial 009225 Jud Court of Appeals Judge J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/2000 11/2/2000 12/15/2004 F Full-Time CITP 01 2 5094.52 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049905207 0 Wyneken,Anne L J58 Court of Appeals J581017 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 48.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109023057 0 Young,Jennifer Lynn J58 Court of Appeals J581015 Court of Appeals J Judicial 009221 Jud Court of Appeals Law Clerk J5801 Court of Appeals 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/24/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00101166219 0 Bonnell,Judith Ann H7F Dentistry Board H7F0000 Board of Dentistry E Executive 002488 Commerce Consumer Liaison H7F01 Board of Dentistry 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083006253 0 Endly,Deborah A H7F Dentistry Board H7F0000 Board of Dentistry E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H7F01 Board of Dentistry 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1995 4/5/1995 2/25/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045498321 0 Herrick,Sheryl L H7F Dentistry Board H7F0000 Board of Dentistry E Executive 000293 Executive 2 H7F01 Board of Dentistry 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1974 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time 6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107853867 0 Johnson,Amy H7F Dentistry Board H7F0000 Board of Dentistry E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H7F01 Board of Dentistry 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2004 3/12/2004 3/12/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102030687 0 Johnson,Kathy T H7F Dentistry Board H7F0000 Board of Dentistry E Executive 002957 Legal Analyst H7F01 Board of Dentistry 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1999 11/29/1999 7/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110120076 0 Johnson,Linda Ann H7F Dentistry Board H7F0000 Board of Dentistry E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7F01 Board of Dentistry 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106924554 0 Kukla,Paul Ernest H7F Dentistry Board H7F0000 Board of Dentistry E Executive 000228 Dentist H7F01 Board of Dentistry 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2003 4/9/2003 4/9/2003 I Intermittent N14G 31 12 51.8 H Hourly 0.1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00065923209 0 Liesch,Mary P H7F Dentistry Board H7F0000 Board of Dentistry E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H7F01 Board of Dentistry 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1992 6/10/1992 3/8/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102513609 0 Nelson,Joyce H7F Dentistry Board H7F0000 Board of Dentistry E Executive 003690 State Prog Admin Supervisor H7F01 Board of Dentistry 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2000 6/14/2000 9/18/2009 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102981087 0 Shragg,Marshall H7F Dentistry Board H7F0000 Board of Dentistry E Executive 008163 Exec Sec Dentistry Bd H7F01 Board of Dentistry 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/2000 11/20/2000 11/20/2000 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111097701 0 Thompson,Cynthia C H7F Dentistry Board H7F0000 Board of Dentistry E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7F01 Board of Dentistry 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100039797 1 Hartsel,Anna M H7U Dietetics & Nutrition Practice H7U0000 Board of Dietetics & Nut Pract E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7U01 Board of Dietetics & Nutrition 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.38 206 Clerical Yes
00041678505 2 Mickelson,Laurel E H7U Dietetics & Nutrition Practice H7U0000 Board of Dietetics & Nut Pract E Executive 008762 Exec Dir Bd Diet & Nutr Pract H7U01 Board of Dietetics & Nutrition 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/12/1988 4/12/1988 5/17/1995 P Part-Time 20A 10 2 33.8 H Hourly 0.5 220 Manager No
00108430839 0 Cross,Stuart W G9Y Disability Council G9Y0000 Minn Council On Disability E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist G9Y01 Minn Council On Disability 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2004 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00112548348 0 Culver,Mary E. G9Y Disability Council G9Y0000 Minn Council On Disability E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G9Y01 Minn Council On Disability 55101 T Temporary C Classified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00109428561 0 Demski,Elizabeth G9Y Disability Council G9Y0000 Minn Council On Disability E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G9Y01 Minn Council On Disability 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 P Part-Time 6 56 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023845932 1 Gremillion,Linda Marie G9Y Disability Council G9Y0000 Minn Council On Disability E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G9Y01 Minn Council On Disability 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1989 8/2/1989 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031148964 0 Imdieke Cross,Margaret R G9Y Disability Council G9Y0000 Minn Council On Disability E Executive 002088 Accessibility Specialist G9Y01 Minn Council On Disability 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1988 5/11/1988 5/11/1988 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112226994 0 Podenski,Sarah E G9Y Disability Council G9Y0000 Minn Council On Disability E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G9Y01 Minn Council On Disability 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 0.38 207 Technical Yes
00112881780 0 Reis,Diogo G9Y Disability Council G9Y0000 Minn Council On Disability E Executive 002418 Community Svcs Program Spec 3 G9Y01 Minn Council On Disability 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109774467 0 Rose,Kelly L G9Y Disability Council G9Y0000 Minn Council On Disability E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G9Y01 Minn Council On Disability 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 9/27/2011 8/9/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112339260 0 Thor,Mai G9Y Disability Council G9Y0000 Minn Council On Disability E Executive 002053 Community Svcs Program Spec 2 G9Y01 Minn Council On Disability 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107661411 0 Willshire,Joan M G9Y Disability Council G9Y0000 Minn Council On Disability E Executive 008135 Exec Dir Council On Disability G9Y01 Minn Council On Disability 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/4/2003 11/4/2003 11/4/2003 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 32.94 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00038795526 0 Alberg,Linda L E37 Education Department E375910 Spec Ed Results & Improvement E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1974 8/26/1974 11/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106936038 0 Alcaya,Cheryl P E37 Education Department E377100 Student Testing & Assessment E Executive 003286 Educ Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2003 4/21/2003 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102378375 0 Alexander,Jennifer M. E37 Education Department E375300 Compliance & Monitoring E Executive 002914 Childrens Services Prog Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 3/9/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042976395 0 Alvarado,Theresa J E37 Education Department E376500 AcadStndrs&InstrnlEffectivness E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1979 10/1/1979 1/28/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112827924 0 Alvarez,Margarita B E37 Education Department E377110 Test Development E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079643817 0 Anderson,Constance J E37 Education Department E377412 Prof Development/Q Comp/TAP E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 3/21/1997 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108338571 0 Anderson,Cynthia L E37 Education Department E378310 Prog Applications & USDA Foods E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108859311 0 Anderson,Kristie J E37 Education Department E377420 Fiscal Mgmt & Monitoring E Executive 000258 Educ Specialist 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 9/23/2005 8/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012425490 0 Anderson,Patricia A E37 Education Department E375910 Spec Ed Results & Improvement E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1970 6/10/1970 10/11/1978 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102712797 0 Anderson,Roger H E37 Education Department E377120 Program Management E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2000 9/24/2002 4/1/2005 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00011669823 0 Anderson,Sharon J E37 Education Department E378310 Prog Applications & USDA Foods E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1972 1/3/1972 2/19/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105384213 1 Anderson,Vicky L E37 Education Department E375330 Maltreatment of Minors E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 4/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109405593 0 Anfinson,Allison B E37 Education Department E377240 Safe & Healthy Learners E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106185816 0 Arndt,Rachael A E37 Education Department E375320 Spec Ed Monitoring &Assistance E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2002 9/23/2002 12/16/2002 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063484443 0 Aune,Beth L E37 Education Department E376000 Office of Educator Excellence E Executive 003362 Educ Dir Finance Reform & Acct E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1992 1/20/1992 5/7/2003 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 45.87 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00084707469 0 Backer,Lisa J E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1995 7/3/2000 7/3/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110740014 0 Bakke,David C E37 Education Department E376220 Hg Sch/DualCred/Alt/OnlineLrng E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2007 9/26/2007 9/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109731105 0 Balmer,Karen C E37 Education Department E379000 Board of Teaching E Executive 008167 Exec Sec Teaching Bd E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 38.44 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00020045619 0 Banas,Elizabeth E37 Education Department E378320 School Nutrition Programs RV E Executive 000480 Nutritionist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00033144606 0 Barnick,Beverly J E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 11/20/2003 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109706751 0 Beattie,Mary Kathryn E37 Education Department E377140 Data Reporting E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113126508 0 Becker,Donna E37 Education Department E378320 School Nutrition Programs RV E Executive 000480 Nutritionist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112431132 0 Bedor,Michele S E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099652113 0 Bee,Michael T E37 Education Department E375200 OfficeofEnterprise Tech/MDE IT E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1997 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107887230 0 Behrens,Wendy A E37 Education Department E377412 Prof Development/Q Comp/TAP E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050327343 0 Bemis,Jill E E37 Education Department E377520 Program Compliance &Monitoring E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1980 1/24/1990 12/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081651636 0 Benolken,Susan M E37 Education Department E375920 Workforce & Low Incidence RV E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005034942 0 Berends,Vicki L E37 Education Department E375420 Agency Finance & Operations E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1977 4/6/1977 2/7/2007 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099874665 0 Bergquist,Michael E37 Education Department E375200 OfficeofEnterprise Tech/MDE IT E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1997 5/7/1997 5/7/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108315009 1 Biggerstaff,Margaret A E37 Education Department E377420 Fiscal Mgmt & Monitoring E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2004 9/27/2004 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112945932 0 Biringer,Catherine D E37 Education Department E377410 Equity & Innovation E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 T Temporary C Classified 1/28/2011 1/28/2011 1/28/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00058627206 0 Blahosky,Debra L E37 Education Department E376230 Career TechEd/CommuEd/Svc Lrng E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1991 4/21/1993 9/21/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102947427 0 Bly,Brenda J E37 Education Department E378340 Child/Adult Care Programs E Executive 000480 Nutritionist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099687654 0 Boemer,Lisa Ann E37 Education Department E376800 Grants Services E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1997 1/27/1997 4/3/2003 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041470209 0 Bomstad,Audrey E E37 Education Department E375100 School Finance E Executive 002879 Fiscal & Admin Serv Manager E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1987 10/14/1998 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00004974849 0 Brady,Nancy J E37 Education Department E378340 Child/Adult Care Programs E Executive 000480 Nutritionist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1980 8/26/1980 8/26/1980 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068925285 0 Breslin-Larson,Joan M E37 Education Department E375900 Special Education E Executive 001852 Educ Program Supervisor E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1992 8/23/1999 4/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112892472 0 Briner,Charlene F E37 Education Department E370000 Commissioner of Education E Executive 008893 Dir Comm & Media Relations E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 40.03 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111515283 0 Broderick,Teresa Lynn E37 Education Department E377120 Program Management E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031589811 0 Brooks,Nancy R E37 Education Department E375450 Agency Services E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1980 12/22/1980 12/22/1980 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102042270 0 Brothen,Kathleen E37 Education Department E377240 Safe & Healthy Learners E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 7/26/2002 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110783475 0 Brown,Amber Christine E37 Education Department E375921 Workforce & Low Incidence FB E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E37FA MDE Spec Ed Res Ctr Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112878612 0 Brown,Michael P E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091704294 0 Bruggeman,Elia E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 008394 Asst Commr Education E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 9/13/1995 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 50.29 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00033720984 0 Bucher,Marlys J E37 Education Department E376230 Career TechEd/CommuEd/Svc Lrng E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050404068 0 Bulger,John R E37 Education Department E375140 Financial Management E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1990 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111864951 0 Burnham,Roberta J E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109629927 0 Burton,Jennifer R E37 Education Department E377120 Program Management E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101303730 0 Butcher,Jeanette M E37 Education Department E378320 School Nutrition Programs RV E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 2/13/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028029375 0 Bydzovsky,Mary P E37 Education Department E375460 Payables/Cashier E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1983 1/3/1983 4/6/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105624090 0 Cahill,Kathleen M E37 Education Department E377220 Student Support Federal Progs E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2001 12/11/2001 12/9/2004 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.7 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108191358 0 Cameron,Dawn R E37 Education Department E377130 Specialty & Tech Innovations E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038791962 0 Canaday,Christine R E37 Education Department E378340 Child/Adult Care Programs E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1974 6/26/1974 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108599733 0 Cannon,Cecilia A E37 Education Department E377520 Program Compliance &Monitoring E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111816738 0 Cariveau,Lisa E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 003868 Education Program Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2009 5/8/2009 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079527096 0 Carlson,Cheron C E37 Education Department E376230 Career TechEd/CommuEd/Svc Lrng E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1994 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111645369 0 Carlson,Janet R E37 Education Department E377412 Prof Development/Q Comp/TAP E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012120867 0 Carlson,Karen M E37 Education Department E377000 Accountability & Improvement E Executive 003362 Educ Dir Finance Reform & Acct E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1986 1/15/1986 5/7/2003 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012120867 1 Carlson,Karen M E37 Education Department E370000 Commissioner of Education E Executive 008394 Asst Commr Education E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/15/1986 1/15/1986 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.48 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00020871081 0 Carrier-Parkos,Deborah M E37 Education Department E376230 Career TechEd/CommuEd/Svc Lrng E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1982 11/12/1982 6/16/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100286406 0 Case,Barbara E37 Education Department E375300 Compliance & Monitoring E Executive 003416 Educ Supv Due Process E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1997 10/2/1997 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00072757377 0 Cashman-Bakken,Mary E37 Education Department E375921 Workforce & Low Incidence FB E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37FA MDE Spec Ed Res Ctr Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1993 8/2/1993 8/24/1993 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112879701 0 Cassellius,Brenda L E37 Education Department E370000 Commissioner of Education E Executive 008764 Commissioner-Education Dept E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105454602 1 Celany,Cynthia M E37 Education Department E375900 Special Education E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2001 9/12/2001 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109153044 0 Cerda,Tracy A. E37 Education Department E377120 Program Management E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109624284 1 Chambers,Brianna L E37 Education Department E375200 OfficeofEnterprise Tech/MDE IT E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 12/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107584290 0 Cheng,Liangsheng E37 Education Department E375230 Architecture & Development E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2003 9/22/2003 9/9/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050351202 3 Chinander,Natalie G E37 Education Department E375410 Human Resources E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1990 7/18/1990 2/13/2008 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108197793 2 Chu,Rose W E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 008394 Asst Commr Education E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 50.29 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050621175 2 Churack,Susan B E37 Education Department E378310 Prog Applications & USDA Foods E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1990 2/14/1990 2/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037313892 0 Ciriacy,Adele W E37 Education Department E375310 Due Process E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1989 1/9/1989 1/9/1989 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099944262 0 Cochran,Valarie C E37 Education Department E377410 Equity & Innovation E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1997 5/29/1997 5/29/1997 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008797437 1 Colwell,James R E37 Education Department E378330 Adult Basic Education E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1978 9/13/1978 5/21/1984 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111970485 0 Crabbe,David N E37 Education Department E378310 Prog Applications & USDA Foods E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112986027 0 Danielson,Andrea C E37 Education Department E375800 Office of Turnaround Schools E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043044507 0 Danielson,Anne M E37 Education Department E376230 Career TechEd/CommuEd/Svc Lrng E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1987 9/21/1987 11/13/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013223727 0 Danielson,Theresa M E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1989 11/13/1989 1/4/2008 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.02 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110884356 0 Dardis,Nicole A E37 Education Department E375320 Spec Ed Monitoring &Assistance E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 8/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005744970 0 Davis-Busch,Marsha K E37 Education Department E377440 Charter Schools E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1988 7/13/1988 1/12/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103151565 0 Day,David E E37 Education Department E375140 Financial Management E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112827033 0 Dehli,Rosalie E37 Education Department E377220 Student Support Federal Progs E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 T Temporary C Classified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.2 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110370645 0 Denbleyker,John N E37 Education Department E377140 Data Reporting E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075019626 0 DeRemee,Lisa C E37 Education Department E375110 Budget/FinMgt/Audit/Facilities E Executive 001852 Educ Program Supervisor E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1994 10/22/2001 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016315101 0 Dibb,Steven E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 003286 Educ Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1996 1/5/2009 1/5/2010 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 47.12 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113140962 0 DiMaggio,Joseph P E37 Education Department E378310 Prog Applications & USDA Foods E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112337676 0 Dincau,Julie E37 Education Department E378330 Adult Basic Education E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112771494 0 Doan,Erin R. E37 Education Department E376300 Educator Licensing E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112217688 0 Doty,David E37 Education Department E375800 Office of Turnaround Schools E Executive 003868 Education Program Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109518453 0 Dubbels,Kursten Kalyn Lass E37 Education Department E375920 Workforce & Low Incidence RV E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110738628 0 Duffy,Janna L E37 Education Department E375100 School Finance E Executive 003415 Educ Supv Financial Management E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2007 9/25/2007 9/25/2007 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109712295 0 Duffy,Sarah C E37 Education Department E375310 Due Process E Executive 000511 Planner E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108110673 0 Dugan,Jennifer P E37 Education Department E377100 Student Testing & Assessment E Executive 003286 Educ Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2004 6/28/2004 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012305601 0 Dupay,Alan D E37 Education Department E378340 Child/Adult Care Programs E Executive 001067 Auditor Principal E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1973 11/12/1973 7/10/1985 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026468442 0 Durand,Benjamin J E37 Education Department E378310 Prog Applications & USDA Foods E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1973 10/10/1973 11/12/1975 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003072069 0 Durand,Mary K E37 Education Department E375460 Payables/Cashier E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1985 9/30/1985 5/14/1990 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00101743983 0 Durivage,Catherine A E37 Education Department E376401 State Library Services FB E Executive 000650 Library/Info Res Serv Prog Dir E37FR MDE-Library 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1999 7/6/1999 7/6/1999 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00064698381 0 Dykoski,Karen J E37 Education Department E375110 Budget/FinMgt/Audit/Facilities E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1992 4/7/1992 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033746724 0 Eichinger,Cheryl J E37 Education Department E378330 Adult Basic Education E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1980 4/2/1980 2/27/1991 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109818819 0 Espinosa,Jessica Ann E37 Education Department E376220 Hg Sch/DualCred/Alt/OnlineLrng E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2006 8/14/2007 12/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037363392 0 Etheridge,Stephen E37 Education Department E375150 General Education Funding E Executive 002688 Educ Finance Specialist 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1989 4/27/1989 4/4/1990 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112607352 0 Farvour,Maren E37 Education Department E379100 Board of School Administrators E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E37FH Board of School Administrators 55108-2131 T Temporary C Classified 8/9/2010 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023277276 0 Farvour,Nancy L E37 Education Department E376300 Educator Licensing E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1976 8/2/1976 10/15/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074926863 0 Ferguson,Judith E E37 Education Department E376230 Career TechEd/CommuEd/Svc Lrng E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1994 1/14/1994 3/18/1994 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00077695101 1 Field,Pamela E37 Education Department E375440 Procurement/Encumbrance E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1994 6/20/1994 12/9/2002 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00062418708 1 Filipiak,Kent E37 Education Department E375210 IT Operations E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1991 7/1/1993 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099322740 0 Firkus,Debrah A. E37 Education Department E378300 Safety Health & Nutrition E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1996 8/5/1996 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00051062814 0 Fitzgerald,Jeanne H E37 Education Department E375320 Spec Ed Monitoring &Assistance E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1990 3/8/1990 3/3/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110122848 0 Forsythe,Kerstin P E37 Education Department E375310 Due Process E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2007 1/18/2007 1/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101744181 0 Foster,Michael J E37 Education Department E377412 Prof Development/Q Comp/TAP E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110823273 0 Frank,Lindsey A E37 Education Department E377110 Test Development E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00058139829 0 Freburg,Scott E37 Education Department E375200 OfficeofEnterprise Tech/MDE IT E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1991 1/22/1991 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108399060 0 Freihammer,Carol A. E37 Education Department E375210 IT Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2004 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112312035 0 Frost,Michelle B E37 Education Department E375910 Spec Ed Results & Improvement E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009561222 0 Gades,Clair J E37 Education Department E378000 Office of Innovation E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1989 7/27/2009 2/2/2011 F Full-Time N6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101742696 0 Gahamanyi,Cheryl Staton E37 Education Department E375320 Spec Ed Monitoring &Assistance E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1999 7/6/1999 7/6/1999 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106936236 0 Gamm,Diane S E37 Education Department E377130 Specialty & Tech Innovations E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2003 4/21/2003 4/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030463785 0 Garay-Heelan,Rebecca E37 Education Department E377410 Equity & Innovation E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1981 8/12/1981 8/12/1981 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00012366288 1 Garcia,Dianne E37 Education Department E376310 Teacher Licensure E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ E37SP Roseville 55113 T Temporary C Classified 10/31/2011 10/31/2011 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109876041 0 Garvey,Kelly M E37 Education Department E376800 Grants Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110693979 0 Gimpl,John M E37 Education Department E377412 Prof Development/Q Comp/TAP E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2007 9/6/2007 9/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099986634 0 Gimpl,Sandra E E37 Education Department E377110 Test Development E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 8/22/2006 9/19/2007 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109249173 0 Glanz,Jennifer Chapin E37 Education Department E375130 Audit E Executive 001067 Auditor Principal E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077606595 1 Glenn,Nancy B E37 Education Department E376800 Grants Services E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1994 6/15/1994 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110118492 0 Goebel,Chelsea D E37 Education Department E377420 Fiscal Mgmt & Monitoring E Executive 003072 EDP Operations Assistant Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012565080 0 Gohlike,Jean M E37 Education Department E376410 Braille & Talking Book Library E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E37FR MDE-Library 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1976 1/26/1983 8/16/1984 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108638640 0 Golden,Alice M E37 Education Department E377110 Test Development E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076915278 0 Gonzalez,Guillermo E E37 Education Department E375210 IT Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1994 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107697744 0 Gordon,Sally M E37 Education Department E375200 OfficeofEnterprise Tech/MDE IT E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2003 12/8/2003 11/23/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112932369 0 Gosack,Christina B E37 Education Department E375500 Office of Government Relations E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 F Full-Time N14G 18 12 27.3 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00092526291 0 Gould,Geraldine R E37 Education Department E375440 Procurement/Encumbrance E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1995 10/9/1995 5/24/2000 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112417470 0 Graf,Darin M E37 Education Department E377520 Program Compliance &Monitoring E Executive 002688 Educ Finance Specialist 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033988680 0 Gragert,Gilbert Dennis E37 Education Department E377520 Program Compliance &Monitoring E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030688218 0 Gragert,Kathleen K E37 Education Department E376230 Career TechEd/CommuEd/Svc Lrng E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1986 1/5/1988 5/4/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112840893 0 Grasdalen,Lisa J E37 Education Department E377120 Program Management E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2010 12/14/2010 12/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112756347 0 Graupmann,Stephanie E37 Education Department E375800 Office of Turnaround Schools E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100335015 0 Gray,Douglas A E37 Education Department E375930 Sp Ed Interagency Partnerships E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1997 11/4/1997 11/4/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042555348 0 Gray,Thomas C E37 Education Department E377420 Fiscal Mgmt & Monitoring E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1989 5/24/1989 5/24/1989 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105379461 0 Griffin,Mary C E37 Education Department E375930 Sp Ed Interagency Partnerships E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112074039 0 Grivna,Lori L E37 Education Department E370000 Commissioner of Education E Executive 008394 Asst Commr Education E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 47.19 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111982860 0 Grosso,Monte B E37 Education Department E375210 IT Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111954051 0 Gulati,Kapil E37 Education Department E375230 Architecture & Development E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038111238 0 Gulbranson,Sheila A E37 Education Department E375440 Procurement/Encumbrance E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1968 8/12/1968 3/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106241553 0 Gurung,Pradin E37 Education Department E375230 Architecture & Development E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 10/23/2002 3/10/2010 3/10/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020157588 0 Hagle,Charlene L E37 Education Department E375330 Maltreatment of Minors E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1988 4/4/1988 12/19/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004550337 1 Hall,Jean C E37 Education Department E370000 Commissioner of Education E Executive 008830 Asst To Commr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/29/1974 5/29/1974 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111553299 0 Hall,Katherine P E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108378864 0 Halseth,Jeffrey A. E37 Education Department E375230 Architecture & Development E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 2/13/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018804159 0 Hamm,Terry F E37 Education Department E376230 Career TechEd/CommuEd/Svc Lrng E Executive 003316 Mn Career Info System Spec E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1985 1/4/1985 4/7/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109937718 0 Hartman,David E37 Education Department E378000 Office of Innovation E Executive 003286 Educ Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112349457 0 Hasskamp,Brad S E37 Education Department E378330 Adult Basic Education E Executive 003868 Education Program Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071515125 0 Haugan,Mary B E37 Education Department E378310 Prog Applications & USDA Foods E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1993 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072659367 0 Hauge,Albert T E37 Education Department E376230 Career TechEd/CommuEd/Svc Lrng E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1993 7/5/1994 12/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110224620 0 Hein,Gregory M E37 Education Department E375140 Financial Management E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106280262 1 Heinitz,Rosemary J E37 Education Department E377110 Test Development E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 12/11/2002 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035083620 0 Heitman,Cynthia L E37 Education Department E375600 Office of Communications E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1976 6/28/1978 5/13/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015800400 0 Helle,Sandra J E37 Education Department E375410 Human Resources E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 3/5/2008 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101997324 0 Henly,George A E37 Education Department E377100 Student Testing & Assessment E Executive 003286 Educ Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1999 10/1/1999 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016164027 0 Henne,Marcus J E37 Education Department E375440 Procurement/Encumbrance E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1984 12/12/1984 10/12/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109145520 0 Hennessey,Christine M E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101397483 0 Hermodson,Rose A E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 008394 Asst Commr Education E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/8/1999 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 P Part-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 0.5 220 Manager Yes
00038053917 0 Hervey,Trudy C E37 Education Department E376300 Educator Licensing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1978 6/22/1978 2/18/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110226303 0 Hewitt,Deborah J E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 10/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101125431 1 Hildebrant,Linda A E37 Education Department E375600 Office of Communications E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1998 9/21/1998 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100205622 0 Hinz,Lesley L E37 Education Department E376000 Office of Educator Excellence E Executive 008879 Executive Aide E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 12/18/2006 F Full-Time 20A 09 2 29.86 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099472032 0 Hinze,Pamela K E37 Education Department E375310 Due Process E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1996 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019325889 0 Hoffman,Paul R E37 Education Department E375600 Office of Communications E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1977 10/24/1977 9/4/1982 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00018986913 0 Hogen,Sandra D E37 Education Department E375430 Operating Budget & Fed Admin E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1967 7/19/1967 8/24/2001 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046717605 0 Hokenson,Carol E37 Education Department E375100 School Finance E Executive 002879 Fiscal & Admin Serv Manager E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1973 10/9/1973 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00015716349 0 Holland,AnnaMarie M E37 Education Department E375450 Agency Services E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046000548 0 Holt,George T L E37 Education Department E375120 Funding/Data/StudentAccounting E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1989 7/10/2000 7/20/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109641708 0 Hunt,Mary C E37 Education Department E375940 Sp Ed Rsch Pract&Implemntation E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099546084 0 Isler,Sharon Lynn E37 Education Department E377520 Program Compliance &Monitoring E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1996 1/23/2006 4/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101902581 0 Iverson,Christine Dufour E37 Education Department E375600 Office of Communications E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1999 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071022600 0 Iweriebor,Ann G E37 Education Department E377240 Safe & Healthy Learners E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1993 1/6/1999 6/9/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035194005 0 Jackson,Cynthia S E37 Education Department E377410 Equity & Innovation E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1979 6/11/1984 8/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038950065 0 Jaros,Sharon E E37 Education Department E378300 Safety Health & Nutrition E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1979 7/9/1979 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039209742 0 Jensen,Liane E37 Education Department E378320 School Nutrition Programs RV E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1979 1/23/1979 1/25/1979 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00094379670 0 Jensen,Loraine F E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1996 8/1/2006 7/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110258775 0 Johnson,David Ralph E37 Education Department E375200 OfficeofEnterprise Tech/MDE IT E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 2/13/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005846544 1 Johnson,Donald O E37 Education Department E375130 Audit E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 7/3/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100047222 2 Johnson-Reed,Jeanette E E37 Education Department E378300 Safety Health & Nutrition E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1997 7/14/1997 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108726354 0 Jones,Camille E37 Education Department E378320 School Nutrition Programs RV E Executive 000480 Nutritionist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001205622 0 Jones,Michelle E37 Education Department E375160 Special Education Funding E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1988 10/26/1988 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001782099 1 Jones,Pamela J E37 Education Department E376800 Grants Services E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1989 1/4/1990 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108839610 0 Judd,Angela K E37 Education Department E376220 Hg Sch/DualCred/Alt/OnlineLrng E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067703229 2 Kaczrowski,Nancy S E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 9/6/1995 8/18/2009 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112195611 0 Kaduk,Frank E37 Education Department E377412 Prof Development/Q Comp/TAP E Executive 003868 Education Program Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103161069 0 Kaffine,Kenneth J E37 Education Department E375600 Office of Communications E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2001 2/26/2001 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100248489 0 Kaintz,Mary Ann K E37 Education Department E375450 Agency Services E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00062937864 0 Kalamaha,Kenton E37 Education Department E375320 Spec Ed Monitoring &Assistance E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1991 12/2/1991 12/2/1991 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018531414 0 Kalina,Barbara B E37 Education Department E378300 Safety Health & Nutrition E Executive 001852 Educ Program Supervisor E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1973 6/13/1973 5/27/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00103147704 0 Kamenov,Michelle M E37 Education Department E376230 Career TechEd/CommuEd/Svc Lrng E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 8/12/2003 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105467670 0 Karcz,Stan A E37 Education Department E375320 Spec Ed Monitoring &Assistance E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2001 9/27/2001 9/27/2001 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012365397 1 Karnuth,Kathleen I E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1971 7/26/1971 1/24/2011 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00020697336 0 Katchmark,Denise M. E37 Education Department E375440 Procurement/Encumbrance E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1989 5/15/1989 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112119084 0 Kern,Meghan A E37 Education Department E376410 Braille & Talking Book Library E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E37FR MDE-Library 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108094041 0 Kessel,Gerhard J E37 Education Department E375210 IT Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2004 6/23/2004 9/10/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099349866 0 Kibbel,Glory K E37 Education Department E378000 Office of Innovation E Executive 003286 Educ Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1996 8/5/1996 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00022204611 0 Kiesow,William C E37 Education Department E375150 General Education Funding E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1970 2/2/1970 9/18/1985 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109545084 0 Kimball,Gene V E37 Education Department E375230 Architecture & Development E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 9/19/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102723291 0 King,Patricia K E37 Education Department E370000 Commissioner of Education E Executive 003362 Educ Dir Finance Reform & Acct E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 48.4 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00102723291 1 King,Patricia K E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 003362 Educ Dir Finance Reform & Acct E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 48.4 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112776642 0 Kittock-Sargent,I. Monica E37 Education Department E375800 Office of Turnaround Schools E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108352530 0 Kittok,Janice H E37 Education Department E376500 AcadStndrs&InstrnlEffectivness E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 11/30/2007 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078399486 0 Kizzee,Barbara A E37 Education Department E375940 Sp Ed Rsch Pract&Implemntation E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1994 7/18/1994 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099680229 0 Klatt,Sandra J. E37 Education Department E375210 IT Operations E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1997 1/31/1997 7/5/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112506471 0 Klemm,Eileen Ann E37 Education Department E375320 Spec Ed Monitoring &Assistance E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101553111 0 Klinge,Paul G E37 Education Department E376800 Grants Services E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1999 5/3/1999 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110071566 0 Klinzing,Karen N E37 Education Department E370000 Commissioner of Education E Executive 008394 Asst Commr Education E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/2007 1/1/2007 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00102037023 0 Kloos,Eric TW E37 Education Department E375900 Special Education E Executive 003286 Educ Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1999 10/25/1999 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00094098906 0 Knudsen,Joseph J E37 Education Department E375230 Architecture & Development E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1994 12/7/2009 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108555975 0 Koehler,Susan Marie E37 Education Department E376300 Educator Licensing E Executive 000258 Educ Specialist 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081472347 0 Kopp,Cheryl A E37 Education Department E375930 Sp Ed Interagency Partnerships E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 10/14/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024105609 0 Kostelecky,Teri J E37 Education Department E375100 School Finance E Executive 003072 EDP Operations Assistant Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1976 7/1/1976 6/5/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113025726 0 Kramer,Samuel J E37 Education Department E377220 Student Support Federal Progs E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00109260855 0 Krile,Jeanne M E37 Education Department E375160 Special Education Funding E Executive 002688 Educ Finance Specialist 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099802098 0 Kubesh,Christopher J. E37 Education Department E375150 General Education Funding E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1997 8/25/1999 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017182935 0 Kuck,Judith E37 Education Department E375150 General Education Funding E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112530825 0 Kuha,Rachel A E37 Education Department E375320 Spec Ed Monitoring &Assistance E Executive 000258 Educ Specialist 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103035240 0 Kuklinski,Wayne J E37 Education Department E375320 Spec Ed Monitoring &Assistance E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00103035240 1 Kuklinski,Wayne J E37 Education Department E375320 Spec Ed Monitoring &Assistance E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 9/9/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062854110 0 Kyle,Jean M E37 Education Department E376230 Career TechEd/CommuEd/Svc Lrng E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1991 7/28/1999 7/28/1999 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012099681 0 Lacour,Barbara J E37 Education Department E375940 Sp Ed Rsch Pract&Implemntation E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1979 4/9/1979 1/16/1980 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102041973 0 LaMotte,Keile M E37 Education Department E376310 Teacher Licensure E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00000273141 0 Landers,Michael J E37 Education Department E375160 Special Education Funding E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1988 5/16/1988 5/16/1988 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108384705 0 Landvik,Debra J E37 Education Department E377220 Student Support Federal Progs E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2004 11/8/2004 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031641687 0 Larkey,Donna M E37 Education Department E377220 Student Support Federal Progs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1980 12/15/1980 4/27/1988 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00082135548 0 Larsen,Joel M E37 Education Department E376230 Career TechEd/CommuEd/Svc Lrng E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1995 1/23/1995 1/23/1995 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079308207 0 Larson,Nancy W E37 Education Department E375900 Special Education E Executive 003286 Educ Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 8/24/2006 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00029536749 1 Lawson,Lorraine M E37 Education Department E377220 Student Support Federal Progs E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1960 10/14/1968 4/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108807237 0 Le,Hao E37 Education Department E375210 IT Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035500410 1 Ledermann,Jeffrey L E37 Education Department E376500 AcadStndrs&InstrnlEffectivness E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 10/3/1988 11/19/1991 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008771697 0 Lee,Joseph H E37 Education Department E378310 Prog Applications & USDA Foods E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1986 10/13/1986 9/8/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105219576 0 Leemon,Colleen A E37 Education Department E375150 General Education Funding E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109380348 0 Lehr,Camilla A E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 6/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043098363 0 Lemmons,Barbara J E37 Education Department E377220 Student Support Federal Progs E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1983 12/29/1983 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00043098363 1 Lemmons,Barbara J E37 Education Department E375800 Office of Turnaround Schools E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 12/29/1983 12/29/1983 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100120482 0 Levin,Erin M E37 Education Department E375320 Spec Ed Monitoring &Assistance E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1997 3/30/2000 1/22/2001 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109963161 0 Liden Church,Astrid I E37 Education Department E378330 Adult Basic Education E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101828331 0 Lindstrom,Heather J E37 Education Department E374000 OfficeofStudent&School Success E Executive 003286 Educ Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00073472652 0 Litzau,Marikay C E37 Education Department E375310 Due Process E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1993 6/27/2000 1/22/2001 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108534789 0 Londgren,Julie Ann E37 Education Department E375200 OfficeofEnterprise Tech/MDE IT E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2005 5/1/2006 8/19/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110864952 0 Lord Sr,Jonathan D E37 Education Department E375200 OfficeofEnterprise Tech/MDE IT E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 7/27/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009032166 0 Louismet,Albert J E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1974 4/24/1974 2/6/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016129476 0 Lovell,Faye M E37 Education Department E376800 Grants Services E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1976 7/27/1976 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100659933 0 Loy,Debra A E37 Education Department E377240 Safe & Healthy Learners E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107830899 0 Luedtke,Deborah A E37 Education Department E377400 School Support E Executive 003286 Educ Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 7/18/2006 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026332416 0 Luehr,Ruth Ellen E37 Education Department E377240 Safe & Healthy Learners E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1981 8/5/1988 6/12/1991 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111015729 0 Luhtala,Jo Ann E. E37 Education Department E377400 School Support E Executive 003286 Educ Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00020623977 0 Lukkonen,Debra J E37 Education Department E378300 Safety Health & Nutrition E Executive 001852 Educ Program Supervisor E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1988 2/26/2008 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111645567 0 Luknic,Jonathan D E37 Education Department E375800 Office of Turnaround Schools E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112771098 0 Lynch,Timothy N. E37 Education Department E375330 Maltreatment of Minors E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112350843 0 Mack II,Stanley F E37 Education Department E379100 Board of School Administrators E Executive 008880 Executive Asst E37FH Board of School Administrators 55108-2131 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 P Part-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 0.8 220 Manager Yes
00112649229 0 Macrae,Singer Christopher E37 Education Department E378340 Child/Adult Care Programs E Executive 000978 Auditor Intermediate E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106307586 0 Mager,Judith M E37 Education Department E378321 School Nutrition Programs GR E Executive 000480 Nutritionist E37GR U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 11/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112773078 0 Malosh,Daniel A E37 Education Department E376410 Braille & Talking Book Library E Executive 000428 Library/Info Res Serv Spec E37FR MDE-Library 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030096396 0 Mammenga,Carrie L E37 Education Department E377400 School Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1979 6/11/1979 1/18/1996 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00106469946 0 Marcus,Gregory L E37 Education Department E377200 Student Support E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2003 3/28/2003 9/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023153724 0 Matlock,Michael R E37 Education Department E375160 Special Education Funding E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1973 3/21/1973 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039342303 0 Mattila,Elaine E37 Education Department E376310 Teacher Licensure E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 4/27/1988 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111583197 0 Mattson,Barbara Mary E37 Education Department E375120 Funding/Data/StudentAccounting E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2008 12/2/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107694873 0 Mattson,Dirk P E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 003731 Dir Statewide Assessment E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2003 12/2/2003 8/8/2006 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00031759200 0 McDonald,Gloriann C E37 Education Department E375600 Office of Communications E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1983 8/1/1983 12/15/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103083156 0 McGinnis,Patricia M. E37 Education Department E375310 Due Process E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039179646 1 McGlone,Tammy M E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 003221 Admin Svcs Bureau Mgr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1976 11/15/1976 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00039179646 2 McGlone,Tammy M E37 Education Department E378300 Safety Health & Nutrition E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1976 11/15/1976 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109615275 0 McGrane,Nan E E37 Education Department E375310 Due Process E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100132263 0 McKenna,Scott J E37 Education Department E375200 OfficeofEnterprise Tech/MDE IT E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 2/16/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100661121 0 McKenzie,Jacqueline K E37 Education Department E376220 Hg Sch/DualCred/Alt/OnlineLrng E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1998 4/13/1998 6/23/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00072092592 1 Mead,Mary Ann E37 Education Department E375920 Workforce & Low Incidence RV E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1993 7/8/1993 6/11/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038641779 0 Meade,Debra J E37 Education Department E375420 Agency Finance & Operations E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1977 2/2/1977 11/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00073357020 0 Meixell,Glenda M E37 Education Department E375160 Special Education Funding E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1993 9/16/1993 11/5/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005858028 0 Melcher,Thomas R E37 Education Department E370000 Commissioner of Education E Executive 003847 Director, Education Finance E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1979 6/25/1979 6/13/2005 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105299271 0 Melick,John A E37 Education Department E378000 Office of Innovation E Executive 003820 Educ Dir- Personnel Licensing E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 9/7/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 38.74 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109777239 0 Mikkelson,Mary E E37 Education Department E378340 Child/Adult Care Programs E Executive 000480 Nutritionist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038811366 0 Miller,Mary T E37 Education Department E375420 Agency Finance & Operations E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1978 1/18/1978 1/27/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112395987 0 Miller,Sarah C E37 Education Department E375140 Financial Management E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110028798 0 Milstein,Connie M E37 Education Department E377130 Specialty & Tech Innovations E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101421738 0 Mitchell,Michael F E37 Education Department E376230 Career TechEd/CommuEd/Svc Lrng E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1999 2/22/1999 2/22/1999 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110282535 0 Mitchell,Peter A E37 Education Department E375210 IT Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109686258 0 Mitterholzer,Kara O E37 Education Department E378320 School Nutrition Programs RV E Executive 000480 Nutritionist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2006 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047975697 0 Montano,Jessie R E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 003362 Educ Dir Finance Reform & Acct E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1976 2/9/1976 6/2/2003 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00047975697 1 Montano,Jessie R E37 Education Department E370000 Commissioner of Education E Executive 008225 Deputy Commissioner Education E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/9/1976 2/9/1976 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112505778 0 Moore,Christopher Thomas E37 Education Department E377140 Data Reporting E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019692387 0 Moore,Diana E37 Education Department E377100 Student Testing & Assessment E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1980 2/4/1980 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109986624 0 Moorse,John J E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 003286 Educ Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108171657 0 Mueller,Lisa M E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2004 8/4/2004 6/5/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 40.15 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041742855 0 Mulally,Steven J E37 Education Department E375450 Agency Services E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1976 11/1/1977 11/6/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110024244 0 Munzner,Naomi P E37 Education Department E377520 Program Compliance &Monitoring E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 1/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079386813 0 Murphy,Cynthia J. E37 Education Department E377440 Charter Schools E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1994 5/13/1998 4/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074177433 0 Murphy,Penny S E37 Education Department E378340 Child/Adult Care Programs E Executive 000480 Nutritionist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1993 11/17/1993 11/17/1993 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006458364 0 Mustin,Ladonna E37 Education Department E376800 Grants Services E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1978 5/27/1986 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111647844 0 Nacik,Ellen M. E37 Education Department E375940 Sp Ed Rsch Pract&Implemntation E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2009 1/15/2009 1/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102415599 0 Needham,Lisa M E37 Education Department E375310 Due Process E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2000 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011013651 1 Needham,Sandra D E37 Education Department E379000 Board of Teaching E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1984 8/13/1984 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099503217 0 Nelson,Donna E E37 Education Department E375300 Compliance & Monitoring E Executive 003286 Educ Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1996 11/1/2007 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00078782913 0 Nelson,Donna J E37 Education Department E375440 Procurement/Encumbrance E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1994 8/5/1994 10/29/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109153341 0 Nelson,Eileen M. E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109992069 0 Nesset,Rebecca K E37 Education Department E375320 Spec Ed Monitoring &Assistance E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099961092 0 Neyssen,Denise A E37 Education Department E378320 School Nutrition Programs RV E Executive 000480 Nutritionist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1997 6/9/1997 8/20/1997 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030175200 0 Nicol,Susan E37 Education Department E375420 Agency Finance & Operations E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1977 8/3/1977 2/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099911691 1 Nielsen Fuhrmann,Julie A. E37 Education Department E377120 Program Management E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1997 5/12/1997 3/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069595515 0 Nielsen,Sara Beth E37 Education Department E375210 IT Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1993 1/27/1993 1/27/1993 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046446642 0 Niemala,Robert P E37 Education Department E375420 Agency Finance & Operations E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1984 5/21/1984 12/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109913364 0 Noble,Claire E E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 008746 Proj Manager E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 8/31/2009 P Part-Time 20A 18 2 41.72 H Hourly 0.8 220 Manager No
00111497562 0 Norburg,Angela Marie E37 Education Department E377110 Test Development E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099090783 0 Odell,Deborah K E37 Education Department E376300 Educator Licensing E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112028400 0 Oden,Ross A E37 Education Department E375320 Spec Ed Monitoring &Assistance E Executive 003868 Education Program Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 9/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108577161 0 Oehrlein,Sheila R E37 Education Department E378300 Safety Health & Nutrition E Executive 001852 Educ Program Supervisor E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2005 3/1/2005 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112496670 0 Oien,Kristin L E37 Education Department E375920 Workforce & Low Incidence RV E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109885446 0 Oldenburg,Christopher R E37 Education Department E375230 Architecture & Development E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 2/13/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082000611 0 Oliver,Sophie C E37 Education Department E377300 Office of Early Learning E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1995 1/25/1995 3/30/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00089052678 0 Olsen,Mary Pat E37 Education Department E375210 IT Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1995 7/14/1995 8/11/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00044753841 0 Olsen,Patricia J E37 Education Department E377200 Student Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1988 1/11/1988 11/28/1989 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108465885 0 Olsen,Stephanie J E37 Education Department E377440 Charter Schools E Executive 000258 Educ Specialist 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2005 1/4/2005 5/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046775916 0 Olson,Debra K E37 Education Department E375120 Funding/Data/StudentAccounting E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1979 6/29/1984 10/30/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106059096 2 Olson,John C E37 Education Department E376500 AcadStndrs&InstrnlEffectivness E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2002 8/23/2008 1/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105271848 0 Olson,Kathryn A. E37 Education Department E375310 Due Process E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2001 11/3/2003 1/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107727048 0 Olson,Patricia D E37 Education Department E377120 Program Management E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 1/5/2004 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026951265 0 Omtvedt,Joanne R E37 Education Department E376410 Braille & Talking Book Library E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E37FR MDE-Library 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1979 12/12/1979 6/8/1988 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00081632232 0 Onsrud,David J E37 Education Department E375230 Architecture & Development E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 10/6/1997 10/11/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111560427 0 Ostrom,Cheryll E37 Education Department E375200 OfficeofEnterprise Tech/MDE IT E Executive 008748 Proj Functional Manager E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 P Part-Time 20A 16 2 38.31 H Hourly 0.75 220 Manager Yes
00056925594 0 O'Sullivan,Barbara J E37 Education Department E377300 Office of Early Learning E Executive 001852 Educ Program Supervisor E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1990 11/20/1990 7/26/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112337973 0 Oxborough,Michael P E37 Education Department E375140 Financial Management E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050921541 0 Pahl,Kara J E37 Education Department E377520 Program Compliance &Monitoring E Executive 000258 Educ Specialist 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 8/29/1988 8/31/2011 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111280851 0 Pandit,Shivani A E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076159710 0 Pankonin,Joan L E37 Education Department E375310 Due Process E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1994 4/4/1994 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112878909 0 Parks,Anne M E37 Education Department E377410 Equity & Innovation E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112807827 0 Patchen Beyer,Marilyn R E37 Education Department E375200 OfficeofEnterprise Tech/MDE IT E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112507560 0 Paulson,Douglas Steven E37 Education Department E376500 AcadStndrs&InstrnlEffectivness E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 10/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008730414 0 Peck,Sharon K E37 Education Department E375120 Funding/Data/StudentAccounting E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1980 7/22/1981 2/9/1994 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029782071 0 Peham,Ellen M E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1987 11/23/1987 11/23/1987 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099601821 0 Perrance,Rene' L E37 Education Department E376410 Braille & Talking Book Library E Executive 000428 Library/Info Res Serv Spec E37FR MDE-Library 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1996 12/16/1996 12/16/1996 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083197719 0 Peterson,Debbykay J E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1995 4/10/1995 4/10/1995 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075304647 0 Pitra,Virginia M E37 Education Department E375410 Human Resources E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1994 8/19/1996 1/15/2004 P Part-Time N7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.6 217 Confidential Yes
00100453716 0 Pomerantz,Bruce F E37 Education Department E376400 State Library Services RV E Executive 002913 Library Dev And Svcs Spec E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1998 1/12/1998 1/12/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020029680 0 Pomerenke,Melody A E37 Education Department E375420 Agency Finance & Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1981 11/7/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003139191 0 Porter,Robert D E37 Education Department E375150 General Education Funding E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1988 8/15/1988 8/15/1988 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003139191 1 Porter,Robert D E37 Education Department E375150 General Education Funding E Executive 008748 Proj Functional Manager E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 8/15/1988 8/15/1988 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 38.31 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111693978 0 Price-Ellingstad,Debra J E37 Education Department E375940 Sp Ed Rsch Pract&Implemntation E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073668672 0 Pust,Tammy L E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 10/11/1993 6/3/2011 6/3/2011 P Part-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 0.5 220 Manager Yes
00110119977 0 Ramaley,Bridgette M E37 Education Department E377520 Program Compliance &Monitoring E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 12/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110864853 0 Rapheal,John V E37 Education Department E376230 Career TechEd/CommuEd/Svc Lrng E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085166730 0 Rasmussen,Lorie K E37 Education Department E375460 Payables/Cashier E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1984 1/18/1984 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103019598 0 Rasmussen,Monica A E37 Education Department E379000 Board of Teaching E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112811985 0 Redgrave,Crystal J E37 Education Department E375801 Off of Turnaround Schls DetLks E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37DL Off of Turnaround Schls DetLks 56501-7952 L Limited U Unclassified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108638541 0 Reed,Jacky G E37 Education Department E377520 Program Compliance &Monitoring E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109723878 0 Reeg,David James E37 Education Department E375200 OfficeofEnterprise Tech/MDE IT E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00001850310 0 Regan,Mona B E37 Education Department E375120 Funding/Data/StudentAccounting E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1985 4/2/1985 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00012358368 0 Reidt,Gail Marie E37 Education Department E375410 Human Resources E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1975 11/5/1979 11/5/1979 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110755557 0 Reker,Mark A E37 Education Department E375200 OfficeofEnterprise Tech/MDE IT E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030710889 0 Rheault,Laurie A E37 Education Department E376800 Grants Services E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108315405 0 Rhombs,Craig G E37 Education Department E375200 OfficeofEnterprise Tech/MDE IT E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2004 9/27/2004 6/11/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076359789 0 Richtsmeier,Frances E E37 Education Department E375460 Payables/Cashier E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1994 4/7/1994 8/25/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079959033 0 Riestenberg,Nancy E37 Education Department E377240 Safe & Healthy Learners E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1994 9/19/1994 8/23/1997 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111631905 0 Ringold,Renee Cecile E37 Education Department E377412 Prof Development/Q Comp/TAP E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107036226 0 Roberts,Amy L E37 Education Department E374000 OfficeofStudent&School Success E Executive 003362 Educ Dir Finance Reform & Acct E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2003 5/21/2003 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 48 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016826337 0 Rooke,Steven R E37 Education Department E375230 Architecture & Development E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1982 10/17/1984 12/14/1999 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069539778 0 Rose,Debra S E37 Education Department E376800 Grants Services E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1992 11/28/1994 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111681603 0 Ross,Kari D E37 Education Department E376500 AcadStndrs&InstrnlEffectivness E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027405180 0 Roundy,Marilyn J E37 Education Department E376310 Teacher Licensure E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1973 8/8/1973 11/7/1979 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015751692 0 Rumpel,Wendy L E37 Education Department E375410 Human Resources E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1980 1/9/1980 10/7/1981 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108404109 0 Sams,Linda S E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041985900 0 Sanders,Shirley A E37 Education Department E377220 Student Support Federal Progs E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1975 6/23/1975 2/28/1979 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109986822 0 Sandven,Fay R E37 Education Department E377420 Fiscal Mgmt & Monitoring E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109251549 0 Savolainen,Richard W E37 Education Department E377520 Program Compliance &Monitoring E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102233736 0 Schafer,Mary B E37 Education Department E375930 Sp Ed Interagency Partnerships E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00004745466 0 Schemenauer,Joseph A E37 Education Department E375230 Architecture & Development E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101669931 0 Schleicher,Leigh C E37 Education Department E377200 Student Support E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1999 1/10/2003 1/10/2003 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004683690 1 Schneider,Pamela J E37 Education Department E377000 Accountability & Improvement E Executive 001645 Grants Specialist Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1987 11/17/1987 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023254407 0 Schweisthal,Tamara A E37 Education Department E375921 Workforce & Low Incidence FB E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37FA MDE Spec Ed Res Ctr Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1978 10/18/1978 9/8/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019168677 0 Schwichtenberg,Tamara L E37 Education Department E376410 Braille & Talking Book Library E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E37FR MDE-Library 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1986 3/5/1986 5/27/1987 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109723383 0 Scott,Patti Lee E37 Education Department E375140 Financial Management E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108191853 0 Seagren,Alice M E37 Education Department E370000 Commissioner of Education E Executive 008764 Commissioner-Education Dept E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00024260049 0 Seal,Lynette M E37 Education Department E375420 Agency Finance & Operations E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1978 6/12/1978 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006251751 1 Shaffer,Barry E E37 Education Department E376000 Office of Educator Excellence E Executive 001852 Educ Program Supervisor E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1978 9/1/1978 9/16/1998 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101966634 0 Shaw,Robert J E37 Education Department E376300 Educator Licensing E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100034253 0 Shekleton,Brian P. E37 Education Department E370000 Commissioner of Education E Executive 008434 Dir Governmental Relations Unc E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 40.03 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109557063 0 Shepherd,Janet Ellen E37 Education Department E378320 School Nutrition Programs RV E Executive 000480 Nutritionist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111645171 0 Sheridan,Anne Roselle Marie E37 Education Department E377420 Fiscal Mgmt & Monitoring E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100371843 0 Shevlin-Woodcock,Cindy N E37 Education Department E375940 Sp Ed Rsch Pract&Implemntation E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109731798 0 Sievers,Philip Charles E37 Education Department E375940 Sp Ed Rsch Pract&Implemntation E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2006 7/25/2006 7/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112229370 0 Sisco,Barbara A E37 Education Department E375920 Workforce & Low Incidence RV E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106154928 0 Sivaraman,Sarasa E37 Education Department E375230 Architecture & Development E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2002 9/18/2002 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034551099 0 Slagle,Patrick D E37 Education Department E375410 Human Resources E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1973 6/4/1973 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107442819 0 Slobotski,William J E37 Education Department E375230 Architecture & Development E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 3/28/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020179764 1 Smith,Alice J E37 Education Department E378330 Adult Basic Education E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1980 11/24/1980 5/31/1994 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101676663 1 Smith,Daniel J E37 Education Department E376000 Office of Educator Excellence E Executive 003286 Educ Supv E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101928321 0 Smith,Martha A. E37 Education Department E375910 Spec Ed Results & Improvement E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1999 9/16/2002 9/16/2002 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008495289 0 Smith,Sarah K E37 Education Department E377410 Equity & Innovation E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1985 11/21/1985 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047094498 0 Sogaard,Greg E37 Education Department E375150 General Education Funding E Executive 002689 Educ Finance Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1984 11/5/1984 12/23/1987 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072716688 1 Somora,Mary T E37 Education Department E375210 IT Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1993 8/11/1993 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107809614 0 Sorg,Terence J E37 Education Department E375210 IT Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101222847 0 Spain,Jayne E E37 Education Department E375930 Sp Ed Interagency Partnerships E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1998 11/9/1998 11/9/1998 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100249974 0 Springer,Ronda M E37 Education Department E376410 Braille & Talking Book Library E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E37FR MDE-Library 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1997 7/23/2001 9/14/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108182646 0 Stark,Jacob A. E37 Education Department E375210 IT Operations E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 3/8/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109217394 0 Stephens,Elizabeth B. E37 Education Department E375320 Spec Ed Monitoring &Assistance E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023475078 0 Steppe,Janet L E37 Education Department E375430 Operating Budget & Fed Admin E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1978 6/5/1978 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109764567 0 Stiehl,Jacqueline M E37 Education Department E378340 Child/Adult Care Programs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2006 2/19/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00112826934 0 Strand,Dwayne A E37 Education Department E377220 Student Support Federal Progs E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 T Temporary C Classified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112826934 1 Strand,Dwayne A E37 Education Department E375800 Office of Turnaround Schools E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030511701 1 Stream,Larayne C E37 Education Department E375420 Agency Finance & Operations E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 5/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102510837 0 Stuart,Lochlan T E37 Education Department E375310 Due Process E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001475694 0 Swanson,Mary Jo E37 Education Department E377100 Student Testing & Assessment E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1988 8/22/1988 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112936329 0 Swartout,Terri E37 Education Department E377240 Safe & Healthy Learners E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109503801 0 Tabat,Donna Lea E37 Education Department E377130 Specialty & Tech Innovations E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108633195 0 Tantow,Brenda M E37 Education Department E375310 Due Process E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042932340 1 Tayson,Anita J E37 Education Department E375420 Agency Finance & Operations E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1982 4/27/1982 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109363122 0 Telega,Mary L E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2006 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099098406 0 Thissen-Milder,Mary E37 Education Department E377240 Safe & Healthy Learners E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1996 3/4/1996 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078235344 1 Thomas,Carol J E37 Education Department E374000 OfficeofStudent&School Success E Executive 003357 Educ Dir State & Fed Prog E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 42.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00101265714 0 Thomas,Susanne M E37 Education Department E375310 Due Process E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 7/17/2000 12/3/2001 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102838527 0 Tierney,Charon K E37 Education Department E376500 AcadStndrs&InstrnlEffectivness E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2000 9/1/2000 9/1/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102895452 0 Timmerman,Joan T E37 Education Department E378310 Prog Applications & USDA Foods E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2000 10/9/2000 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110344212 0 Tock Quinonez,Rosa L E37 Education Department E375910 Spec Ed Results & Improvement E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012033450 0 Tokar,Margaret L E37 Education Department E375500 Office of Government Relations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1989 9/27/1989 9/22/1998 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00057087261 0 Tolzmann,Deanne J E37 Education Department E378340 Child/Adult Care Programs E Executive 000480 Nutritionist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112795353 0 Torter,Benjamin J E37 Education Department E377110 Test Development E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112869900 0 Tran,Phuong-Anh E37 Education Department E377220 Student Support Federal Progs E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102621816 0 Trevino,Noemi A E37 Education Department E377220 Student Support Federal Progs E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044444070 0 Triplett,Nancy E37 Education Department E379000 Board of Teaching E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1979 8/24/1979 4/23/2001 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00001268190 0 Troolin,Barbara E37 Education Department E374000 OfficeofStudent&School Success E Executive 003362 Educ Dir Finance Reform & Acct E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1995 6/30/2006 6/30/2006 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101052270 0 Tschetter,Jody A E37 Education Department E376300 Educator Licensing E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1998 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101766951 0 Van Aernum,JoAnn E37 Education Department E376300 Educator Licensing E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1999 7/20/1999 7/20/1999 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109515978 0 Van Cura,Mary Ann E37 Education Department E376400 State Library Services RV E Executive 002913 Library Dev And Svcs Spec E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110055231 0 Van Voorhis,Amy Sage E37 Education Department E375310 Due Process E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 6/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109152054 0 Vanderheiden,Douglas J. E37 Education Department E375230 Architecture & Development E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 10/11/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109166013 0 Vanderwert,Mary A E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2005 11/1/2005 11/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100984158 0 Vernon,Theodore L E37 Education Department E375210 IT Operations E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1998 8/14/1998 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112957515 0 Vincent,Maria A E37 Education Department E370000 Commissioner of Education E Executive 008879 Executive Aide E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 20A 09 2 26.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023602293 0 Vogel,Mary Ann E37 Education Department E377100 Student Testing & Assessment E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1978 8/8/1978 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00082586691 0 Wadsworth,Julie D E37 Education Department E378340 Child/Adult Care Programs E Executive 000480 Nutritionist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1995 3/15/1995 3/15/1995 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101729034 0 Wagner,Catherine E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 003362 Educ Dir Finance Reform & Acct E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 5/27/2004 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00013195611 0 Wagner,Todd G E37 Education Department E378330 Adult Basic Education E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1989 5/31/1989 2/26/1992 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006529050 1 Walberg,Bernadette E37 Education Department E379100 Board of School Administrators E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E37FH Board of School Administrators 55108-2131 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1977 2/22/1984 10/29/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106377678 0 Walsh,William T E37 Education Department E370000 Commissioner of Education E Executive 008893 Dir Comm & Media Relations E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/23/2003 5/15/2006 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.18 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112074138 0 Walstien,Amy S E37 Education Department E370000 Commissioner of Education E Executive 008434 Dir Governmental Relations Unc E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 40.03 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00075458295 0 Walton,Nancy K E37 Education Department E376000 Office of Educator Excellence E Executive 003362 Educ Dir Finance Reform & Acct E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1994 2/22/1994 6/14/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 38.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107809713 0 Wang,Yanghua E37 Education Department E375200 OfficeofEnterprise Tech/MDE IT E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102325410 0 Ward,Heather I E37 Education Department E376300 Educator Licensing E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041960160 0 Ward,Paul E37 Education Department E375230 Architecture & Development E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 12/14/1999 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102717351 0 Wassen,Richard E E37 Education Department E376000 Office of Educator Excellence E Executive 003820 Educ Dir- Personnel Licensing E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2000 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00048065787 0 Watkins,Elizabeth J E37 Education Department E375910 Spec Ed Results & Improvement E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1985 5/31/1985 7/24/1996 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055979154 0 Wee,Kimberly K E37 Education Department E375210 IT Operations E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042594948 0 Weeks,Susan K E37 Education Department E378320 School Nutrition Programs RV E Executive 000480 Nutritionist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1988 1/13/1988 1/13/1988 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00103136715 0 Weigel,Christine E E37 Education Department E375330 Maltreatment of Minors E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2001 2/8/2006 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010062558 0 Weigel,Mary E E37 Education Department E375110 Budget/FinMgt/Audit/Facilities E Executive 000101 Audit Director E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1986 4/27/2005 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110585871 0 Weinberg,Victoria L E37 Education Department E375940 Sp Ed Rsch Pract&Implemntation E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111970584 0 Welshons,Jacqueline A E37 Education Department E375320 Spec Ed Monitoring &Assistance E Executive 003868 Education Program Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102040290 0 Wermus,Laurie A E37 Education Department E376310 Teacher Licensure E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111633291 0 Westerlund,Ruslana Anatoleyevna E37 Education Department E377220 Student Support Federal Progs E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108839412 0 Wherry,Sara L E37 Education Department E376000 Office of Educator Excellence E Executive 003615 Educ Supv Ed Effectiveness E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101184930 0 Whiteman,Avisia M E37 Education Department E377310 Early Childhood Services E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1998 10/14/1998 10/17/2005 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049940550 0 Widley,Robyn R E37 Education Department E375900 Special Education E Executive 003811 Educ Super Spec Ed Intagcy Svc E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 2/5/2002 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105468264 0 Winter,Sara V E37 Education Department E375310 Due Process E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019582200 0 Witte,Mark Richard E37 Education Department E376410 Braille & Talking Book Library E Executive 000969 Audio Visual Aide E37FR MDE-Library 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1985 3/18/1985 3/18/1985 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027177282 0 Wolf,Dorothy M E37 Education Department E376230 Career TechEd/CommuEd/Svc Lrng E Executive 003316 Mn Career Info System Spec E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1979 8/20/1979 3/24/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110316096 0 Wood,James Leonard E37 Education Department E377130 Specialty & Tech Innovations E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2007 4/26/2007 4/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077448591 1 Wosika,Kelly P E37 Education Department E375140 Financial Management E Executive 002688 Educ Finance Specialist 1 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 9/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104953365 0 Wroblewski,James V E37 Education Department E376400 State Library Services RV E Executive 002913 Library Dev And Svcs Spec E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110534787 0 Wygant,Susan M E37 Education Department E376500 AcadStndrs&InstrnlEffectivness E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2007 7/12/2007 7/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002362239 0 Yates,Barbara J E37 Education Department E375000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 008394 Asst Commr Education E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/1984 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 P Part-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 0.63 220 Manager Yes
00049509603 0 Yetter,Teresa Johnson E37 Education Department E375120 Funding/Data/StudentAccounting E Executive 001852 Educ Program Supervisor E37SP Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1989 12/13/1989 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112772979 0 Ziemer,Elizabeth E E37 Education Department E375800 Office of Turnaround Schools E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E37SP Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112965534 0 Awoudi,Olivia H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0000 Emergency Medical Services Bd E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7S01 Emergency Medical Svs Reg Bd 55414-3222 T Temporary C Classified 2/10/2011 2/10/2011 2/10/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042765426 4 Biladeau,Pamela G H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0000 Emergency Medical Services Bd E Executive 008768 Exec Dir Emer Med Services H7S01 Emergency Medical Svs Reg Bd 55414-3222 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/26/1980 3/17/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 39.11 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00038536047 0 Burke Moore,Katherine H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0000 Emergency Medical Services Bd E Executive 008768 Exec Dir Emer Med Services H7S01 Emergency Medical Svs Reg Bd 55414-3222 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/22/1988 8/22/1988 11/5/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 41.39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00093839427 0 Buss,Melinda M H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0000 Emergency Medical Services Bd E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H7S01 Emergency Medical Svs Reg Bd 55414-3222 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1995 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106952571 0 Erfourth,Tracy L H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0001 Health Professional Svs Prog E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H7S02 Hlth Professional Svs Program 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2003 4/28/2003 4/28/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111021669 0 Everett,Lauren N H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0000 Emergency Medical Services Bd E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7S01 Emergency Medical Svs Reg Bd 55414-3222 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2008 2/26/2008 2/26/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100517571 0 Feider,Monica H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0001 Health Professional Svs Prog E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H7S02 Hlth Professional Svs Program 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1998 2/17/1998 6/7/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107620029 0 Frost,Thomas H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0000 Emergency Medical Services Bd E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H7S01 Emergency Medical Svs Reg Bd 55414-3222 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108085527 0 Granger,William Rodney Randolph H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0000 Emergency Medical Services Bd E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7S01 Emergency Medical Svs Reg Bd 55414-3222 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 6/15/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112182939 0 Hammann,Holly J H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0000 Emergency Medical Services Bd E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H7S01 Emergency Medical Svs Reg Bd 55414-3222 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2009 12/2/2009 12/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101653101 0 Jones,Sheryl L H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0001 Health Professional Svs Prog E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H7S02 Hlth Professional Svs Program 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 10/10/2003 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108852876 0 Miller,Marilyn Beth H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0001 Health Professional Svs Prog E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H7S02 Hlth Professional Svs Program 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038989764 0 Nagy,Melody E H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0000 Emergency Medical Services Bd E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H7S01 Emergency Medical Svs Reg Bd 55414-3222 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1984 10/10/1984 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00074517201 0 Norlen,Robert M H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0000 Emergency Medical Services Bd E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ H7S01 Emergency Medical Svs Reg Bd 55414-3222 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1993 7/28/1993 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012838914 0 Olson,Rose K H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0000 Emergency Medical Services Bd E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H7S01 Emergency Medical Svs Reg Bd 55414-3222 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1974 7/3/1974 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063364257 0 Olympia,Mary E H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0001 Health Professional Svs Prog E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H7S02 Hlth Professional Svs Program 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1991 12/19/1991 6/18/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110078793 0 Owen,Talia Landucci H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0000 Emergency Medical Services Bd E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter H7S01 Emergency Medical Svs Reg Bd 55414-3222 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100043856 0 Roberts,Kurt H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0001 Health Professional Svs Prog E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H7S02 Hlth Professional Svs Program 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1997 7/15/1997 3/29/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074533041 0 Teske,Debra K H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0000 Emergency Medical Services Bd E Executive 002128 Health Program Supervisor H7S01 Emergency Medical Svs Reg Bd 55414-3222 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1993 12/15/1993 2/8/2006 F Full-Time N16E 15 12 25.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109045530 0 Yan,Hong H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0000 Emergency Medical Services Bd E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H7S01 Emergency Medical Svs Reg Bd 55414-3222 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091618659 1 Zappetillo,Mary A H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0000 Emergency Medical Services Bd E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H7S01 Emergency Medical Svs Reg Bd 55414-3222 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111067308 0 Zillmer,Kimberly H7S Emergency Medical Services Bd H7S0001 Health Professional Svs Prog E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H7S02 Hlth Professional Svs Program 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106425000 0 Aamoth,Erik B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22038A WFD Workforce Dev Director X E Executive 003483 Dir Employment Programs B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/2003 2/24/2003 10/8/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111760803 0 Abbott,Kenneth L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105949800 0 Abels,Jean B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000926 Employment Counselor Spec B22TZ 0840 JS/UI Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2002 6/24/2002 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033820776 1 Abraham,Darla B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090B UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/8/1975 12/8/1975 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110919402 0 Abu,Rehan M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025D CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2008 5/1/2008 5/1/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112154427 0 Abukar Mohamed,Asha M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 L Limited U Unclassified 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00064347228 0 Adams,Phyllis J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056D SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22QB 0133 SSB Duluth N Region 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 10/31/1995 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107435988 0 Adams,Ronald D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2003 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031002444 0 Addis,Jack B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22973B RS Administrative SVS E Executive 000668 Service Worker B22EF 0973 RS Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1980 10/29/1980 10/29/1980 F Full-Time 3 47 13 13.75 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105983856 0 Adesiji,Adesewa B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 1/23/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001140975 0 Adiarte,Arthur B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006D CO Analysis & Evaluation E Executive 000381 Industrial Economist B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1977 10/11/1977 8/3/1989 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101948220 0 Adler,Steven B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22047A SSB Radio Talking Book E Executive 002064 Communication Center Spec B22FD 0047 SSB Radio Talking Book 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1999 9/13/1999 9/13/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111491127 0 Afsharjavan,Cynthia Sue B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102658050 0 Aherns,Jodi B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987K DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00004500045 0 Ahlin,Robert T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 003454 Business Community Dev Rep B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 6/28/1991 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111593097 0 Ahmed,Jeyzany Abdi B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 000831 Community Liaison Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111883662 0 Aitchison,Katherine M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112758921 0 Albert-Hart,LaShawn Capri B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Z DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034264098 0 Aldahl,George F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22048A SSB Engineering E Executive 000270 Electronic Technician B22FF 0048 SSB Engineering 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105983658 0 Ali,Ilyas B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SI 0171 JS/UI N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2002 7/3/2002 1/24/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106179282 0 Ali,Sharmarke B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111877821 0 Allen,Sarah M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987S DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006655275 1 Allen,Susan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000793 Emp & Econ Devel Technician 3 B22TG 0520 JS/UI Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1977 3/2/1977 11/21/1979 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
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00063340497 2 Allie,Brian R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22014A CO Business & Info Tech X E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 47.94 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111952170 0 Allison Jr,James R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102870108 0 Alongi,Anthony B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036A WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 003212 Empl & Trng Director B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2000 9/20/2000 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 37.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109511127 0 Alowonle,Fatai Dare B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KY 0912 RS Woodbury/Washington Co 55125-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 12/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112267584 0 Alsides,Lisa M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099228690 0 Altavilla,Christina B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1996 9/13/2007 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00110910492 1 Alteri,Jason Pace B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091C UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020094129 0 Altobell,Linda S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22HA 0089 UI ProfilingOfficeHibbing 55746-0036 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1983 3/7/1983 4/10/1989 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00020094129 1 Altobell,Linda S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22HA 0089 UI ProfilingOfficeHibbing 55746-0036 L Limited U Unclassified 3/7/1983 3/7/1983 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102183642 0 Amador,Jennifer Lynn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2000 1/23/2002 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027294003 0 Amos,Beverly J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092D UI Director E Executive 001923 Accounting Manager B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1975 1/22/1975 7/2/1992 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111038301 0 Amundsen,Felicia Samuela B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KL 0906 RS Shakopee/Scott Co 55379-1840 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 66 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105696756 0 Amundson,Trudi A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 L Limited U Unclassified 1/11/2002 7/6/2009 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038604951 1 Andel,Colleen J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015A CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1986 9/10/1986 10/15/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019908801 0 Anderson,Charles P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VE 0082 UI Field Audit Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1977 1/3/1977 3/23/1983 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022248567 0 Anderson,Clarence A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087A UI Legal Affairs E Executive 000098 Attorney 4 B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1977 6/15/1977 4/8/1981 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00005210568 0 Anderson,David L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1971 4/12/1971 5/16/1995 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00043402986 0 Anderson,Gerald Charles B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 003132 Unemployment Ins Aud Spec B22VI 0082 UI Field Audit Faribault 55021-5758 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1984 4/4/1984 12/23/1998 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110843172 0 Anderson,Heather Amelia B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KX 0904 RS WSP/Dakota Co N WFC 55118 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042313392 0 Anderson,Janice B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JG 0289 RS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1973 7/2/1973 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031345875 1 Anderson,Jeanette B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092J UI Director X E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/26/1979 11/26/1979 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112267188 0 Anderson,Jennifer Lynn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987U DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112228776 0 Anderson,Jesse Alan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22049A SSB Assistive & Adaptive TechX E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 B22FH 0049 SSB Assist & Adapt Tech 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042135786 0 Anderson,Joan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1976 12/1/1977 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100441440 0 Anderson,Kaylene J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1998 1/2/1998 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012527955 1 Anderson,Laura Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1978 11/20/1978 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102378573 0 Anderson,Laura L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22SW 0360 JS/UI Fairmont 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2000 4/24/2000 12/23/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013097601 0 Anderson,Maxine A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013E CO Admin Services E Executive 001556 Inserting Machine Operator Lea B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1987 4/1/1988 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 62 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00033768900 0 Anderson,Robert Glenn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987I DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1988 10/25/1999 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112077108 0 Anderson,Shanita D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112403907 0 Anderson,Stephanie Frances B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00015768621 1 Anderson,Thomas E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019567944 0 Anderson,Thomas J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22JJ 0339 RS Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 4/12/1996 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030237768 0 Anderson,Thomas L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987N DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1974 11/13/1974 1/26/1983 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011964546 0 Anderson,Wayne T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22720A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22TS 0720 JS/UI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1971 8/2/1971 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102967128 0 Andresen,Colleen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 2/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092427390 0 Andrews,David B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22053A SSB AdministrativeSVS X E Executive 001501 Rehabilitation Program Manager B22FH 0049 SSB Assist & Adapt Tech 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1995 10/16/1995 10/16/1995 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00076056255 0 Andrews,Thomas M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KL 0906 RS Shakopee/Scott Co 55379-1840 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1994 3/28/1994 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111850101 0 Anez,Kimberly A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2009 5/21/2009 5/21/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013301541 1 Anfang,Andrea Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/2/1984 9/29/2008 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103215420 0 Annis,Jessica Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KJ 0903 RS Burnsville 55306 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2001 3/21/2001 3/4/2009 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020224017 0 Anzevino,Deborah K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090B UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1976 12/6/1976 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107916336 0 Applekamp,Gregory J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 12/3/2009 12/3/2009 F Full-Time 6 66 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00094009014 0 Arcand,Nichol B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025B CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1996 4/21/1997 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101970693 3 Arel,Joseph B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013A CO Admin Services X E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/22/1999 9/22/1999 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100498761 0 Arenz,Janice Myra B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065053395 0 Armentrout,Charles J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22720A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22TN 0601 JS/UI Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1992 3/1/1993 3/1/1993 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065711250 0 Armon,Patrick H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221410 BCD CDBG E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord B22IM 1410 BCD CDBG 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1992 6/8/1992 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012918312 0 Arnoldy,Linda A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22TZ 0840 JS/UI Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1977 11/7/1977 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112309461 0 Arthur,Anne L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102138696 0 Arvig,Mary Theresa B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2000 1/4/2000 10/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099742401 0 Asher,Micah I B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987O DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1997 3/10/1997 5/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008589042 0 Aspelin,Jill A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TW 0800 JS/UI Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1974 2/13/1974 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00068871429 0 Atwel,Lily E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22QC 0283 SSB Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1992 11/30/1992 12/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112432023 0 Augustin,Nicholas J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987U DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016087896 0 Aus,Lori S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1974 7/15/1974 4/21/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033802362 0 Austin,Jessica N B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987B DDS Disability Determination E Executive 002499 Disability Prog Med Rel Coord B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1974 12/2/1974 5/18/1983 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112267386 0 Austin,Katherine M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987M DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039489714 1 Avila,Naty A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000604 Research Analyst B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1976 4/7/1980 9/16/1986 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111614976 0 Babaya,Mary N B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221330 BCD Business Development E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22IF 0352 BCD Business Dev St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2008 9/2/2009 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100883871 0 Bacchus,Daryl B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015C CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099424116 0 Bach,Lynn M. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22FV 0057 SSB Seniors SVS 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1996 9/23/1996 8/12/2008 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104954454 0 Backes,Mary A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 L Limited U Unclassified 4/4/2001 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112137894 0 Badenschier,Emily A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022751091 0 Bahr,Sherry A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 5/27/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111490533 1 Bailey,Beth LuAnn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111712491 0 Bailey,Janet Lynn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 L Limited U Unclassified 2/17/2009 2/17/2009 2/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111777138 0 Bainter,Darin F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JA 0129 RS Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2009 4/10/2009 10/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 66 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043309530 0 Baker,Debra R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015B CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1985 7/22/1985 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050959359 0 Baker,Eileen A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22051A SSB Braille E Executive 002877 Braillist Technician B22FL 0051 SSB Braille 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 8/22/1994 5/3/1995 P Part-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00099839322 0 Baker,Kathleen J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056B SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1997 4/24/1997 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034800777 0 Baker,Starlene B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1989 7/25/1990 7/25/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100533906 0 Bakker,Sharon A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TW 0800 JS/UI Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1998 2/23/1998 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048439611 0 Bald,Elita E Y B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22146A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1985 2/13/1985 5/17/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105308082 0 Baldwin,Kimberly M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22921A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 2/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101659437 0 Ball,Ryan R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/1999 9/2/2009 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111870792 0 Baltazar,Cynthia B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 001705 Unemployment Ins Aud 1 B22VA 0082 UI Field Audit St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112357278 0 Baltimore,Torre Shiann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/2010 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037154898 0 Bambery,Michael K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987N DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 10/20/1989 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00041999859 0 Barbeck,Robert B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015D CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1972 10/4/1972 6/17/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111870693 0 Barela,Joseph R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106926138 0 Barlow,Michelle B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22921A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2003 4/14/2003 2/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110237886 0 Barrowclough,Kimberly B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 6 66 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112325103 0 Barry,Mark Howard B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097A WFD WF Systems Coordination X E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110961081 0 Bartel,Beth Ellen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046055295 0 Barth,James R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1976 9/10/1976 11/7/1979 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080263458 0 Baskerville,Mary G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1994 10/3/1994 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111949893 0 Bateman,Larry P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TG 0520 JS/UI Mankato 56001 L Limited U Unclassified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066480183 1 Batzli,Lynne Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001C CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 002320 Economic Development Mgr B22AB 0001 CO Commissioners Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/1992 7/6/1992 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101205126 0 Bauman,Christine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JS 0529 RS Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1998 11/9/1998 2/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018695556 0 Baumel,Bonnie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1977 9/12/1977 9/12/1977 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111747537 0 Baumel,Erin I B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2009 3/24/2009 3/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112431726 0 Bawek,Scott Allen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112404303 0 Baxter,Kelli L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087E UI Legal Affairs E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109953855 0 Beager,Eric B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JH 0309 RS Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111640122 1 Beall,Peter Christian B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109885050 0 Beard,Heidi M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987W DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110641707 0 Beaty,Marla B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22100A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22TA 0420 JS/UI Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00019713672 0 Beaudry,Joanne Frances B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1984 6/27/1984 4/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111493602 1 Beck,Beth L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111517956 0 Becker Shumski,Mary Danelle B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SW 0360 JS/UI Fairmont 56031 L Limited U Unclassified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074557692 0 Becker,Virginia M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22173A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1993 12/13/1993 1/30/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111790899 0 Bedard-Paar,Margaret B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SM 0193 JS/UI Woodbury 55125 L Limited U Unclassified 4/22/2009 9/19/2011 4/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111680415 0 Bedor,David G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/22/2009 1/22/2009 1/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110910195 1 Beebe,Lynette E. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103102560 0 Beilke,Jennifer B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22053B SSB Administrative SVS E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B22FB 0053 SSB Admin Services 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2001 9/24/2001 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049452183 0 Bell,Earnest L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013D CO Admin Services E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1989 12/4/1989 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109554291 0 Belmont,Cindy C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111776148 0 Benavides,Wilfrido Daniel B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112723479 0 Benert Jr,William B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075539574 0 Bennett,Mary B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22QH 0703 SSB Rochester 55901-1801 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1994 9/23/1996 6/4/2003 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055274571 0 Benson,Bruce K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091C UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002204 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 3 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069780942 0 Benson,Jon M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22053A SSB AdministrativeSVS X E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B22FB 0053 SSB Admin Services 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1993 2/10/1993 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.44 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112224717 0 Benson,Steven Mark B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JA 0129 RS Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043603362 0 Bents,Cynthia L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JK 0379 RS Fairmont 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1984 5/9/1984 3/8/2006 P Part-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00026598231 0 Bentz,Maureen J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1983 3/28/1983 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100882881 0 Benz,Joseph E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 L Limited U Unclassified 6/30/1998 3/16/2009 3/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00086810031 0 Bercier,Byron M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097B WFD WF Systems Coordination E Executive 003454 Business Community Dev Rep B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1989 12/11/1989 7/1/2002 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00038110347 0 Berg,Jeanne K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985A RS Director X E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22EB 0985 RS Director 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1969 6/18/1969 10/21/1970 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111830202 0 Berg,Nina B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/13/2009 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111313125 0 Berg,Richard Carl B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056C SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B22QH 0703 SSB Rochester 55901-1801 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00050915403 0 Berger,Curtis W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VP 0082 UI Field Audit St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 2/19/1993 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105260859 0 Bergeron,Gina Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056D SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22QJ 0263 SSB Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037304190 0 Berglund,John E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1968 8/14/1968 3/6/1974 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111787335 0 Bergstrom,Shawn H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 L Limited U Unclassified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112329063 0 Berninghaus,Andrew P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 24.57 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00099574596 0 Berntson,Bruce A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015B CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1996 11/27/1996 3/22/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108416484 0 Berres,Jolene M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/1/2004 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023109570 0 Bestick,Patrick B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22TY 0803 JS/UI Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1980 5/19/1980 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099981189 0 Beutler,Sandra B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B22QG 0583 SSB Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 4/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043766811 0 Bevins,Bartel B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221320 BCD Business Finance E Executive 002661 Loan Officer Senior B22ID 0351 BCD Business Finance 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1988 9/19/1988 7/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072531360 0 Beyer,Ronald L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987C DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1993 8/2/1993 4/2/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015450633 0 Bidwell,Timothy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 T Temporary C Classified 9/23/1987 9/1/2009 5/19/2010 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00044565741 0 Bienfang,Patricia B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22973A RS Administrative SVS X E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 B22EF 0973 RS Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1967 1/4/1967 2/5/1975 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012855645 0 Bighley,Gwen J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22049A SSB Assistive & Adaptive TechX E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B22FP 0055 SSB Comm Ctr/Senior SVS 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1982 5/14/1982 1/5/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00025677333 0 Birchmore,James L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013E CO Admin Services E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1979 9/13/1967 10/1/1979 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100887732 0 Bittner,Bonnie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22JY 0709 RS Rochester 55901-9130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102298878 0 Bjornson,Jeffrey L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JU 0589 RS Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2000 12/4/2000 9/8/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111874950 0 Black,Dianna J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111601710 0 Blackwell,Rochelle B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060985584 0 Blackwell,Stephanie M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987J DDS Disability Determination E Executive 002613 Disability Hearings Officer B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1991 7/15/1991 3/5/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038132523 0 Blaeser,Jolynn M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985A RS Director X E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager B22EV 0991 RS Training & Development 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1982 5/5/1982 9/25/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.82 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041495850 0 Blair,Lonnie D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 002180 IT Production Control Supv B22AR 0016 CO Computer Operations 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1973 9/24/1973 9/28/1988 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110427471 0 Blaszkiewicz,Adam B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/4/2007 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 24.33 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00099190872 0 Bloch,Sandra K. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1996 5/20/1996 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109823274 0 Block,DeWayne A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987C DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106291746 0 Bloedorn,Jane G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2002 12/9/2002 9/12/2008 F Full-Time 6 66 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102246111 0 Blomquist,Jason R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2000 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106178094 0 Blomquist,Jeffrey B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 29.74 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00031141044 0 Bloom,Marian D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B22TW 0800 JS/UI Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1979 8/27/1975 6/4/1998 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112785354 0 Blotti,Nicholas J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22100A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22SA 0100 JS/UI Duluth 55802 T Temporary C Classified 10/22/2010 8/4/2011 10/22/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111332430 0 Blourtchian,Sousan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025B CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112101066 0 Blum,Joy Annette B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22809A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JT 0549 RS Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2009 9/22/2009 9/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109322235 0 Bobick,Laura B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22973B RS Administrative SVS E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22EF 0973 RS Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 4/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020244411 0 Boche,Diane L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1974 11/24/1980 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111311046 0 Bodensteiner,Angela Kern B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22053A SSB AdministrativeSVS X E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State B22FB 0053 SSB Admin Services 55114 L Limited U Unclassified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008574786 0 Boeckermann,Bonnie J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011D CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1988 10/13/1988 4/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073738368 0 Boelter,Douglas B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025B CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1993 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105071274 0 Boerner,Jodi C. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B222000 BCD Trade Office E Executive 000814 International Trade Rep B22IX 0357 BCD Trade Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 5/21/2001 5/21/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009116118 1 Bohlke,Linda L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B22QE 0523 SSB Mankato S Region 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1981 9/21/1981 4/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062134380 0 Bohn,Jodie Marie Greising B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031B WFD Business Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1991 9/25/1991 7/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042015699 0 Boje-Kittleson,Juline B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1974 10/19/1977 5/15/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110505285 0 Bolander,Elizabeth A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JH 0309 RS Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 6 66 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034574166 0 Boldt,Donna Jean B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021C CO Human Resources E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1985 2/4/1985 12/8/2010 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00050819868 0 Bolei,Arlene R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987H DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1990 5/19/1994 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110793771 0 Bollu,Naga Malleshararao B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015B CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112540230 0 Bonner,Alicia J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JX 0669 RS Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112893759 0 Book,Anissa Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031C WFD Business Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 T Temporary C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112268673 0 Booker,Marie Lynn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005397777 0 Borgh,Bruce D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036E WFD Job Seeker Services X E Executive 003002 Empl & Trng Program Coord B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1972 6/21/1972 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111688731 0 Borucki Vukelich,Lisa A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22173A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 L Limited U Unclassified 1/21/2009 11/28/2011 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045587421 0 Boschee,Larry B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1982 12/29/1982 9/23/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099801603 0 Bostic,Gloria B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031C WFD Business Services E Executive 002202 Workforce Development Spec 3 B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1997 3/31/1997 10/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099485199 0 Bosworth,Lorna B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22173A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1996 10/16/1996 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112193136 0 Boudreau,Denise M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JI 0319 RS Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 66 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027803259 0 Bous,Susan A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1983 3/24/1983 2/12/1992 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110477466 0 Bowe,Chad E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056C SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 6/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111494592 0 Bower,John Thomas B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109884852 0 Bowie,Nychelle B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987X DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 3/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015016122 1 Bowman,Susan M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SY 0380 JS/UI Owatonna(wFaribalt) 55060 L Limited U Unclassified 10/26/1977 12/1/1977 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100671516 1 Braak,Bradley B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987W DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1998 4/22/1998 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062001126 0 Bradach,Michelle B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KE 0789 RS Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 8/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039316563 0 Bradley,Lynda M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1980 4/21/1980 9/11/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111870099 0 Brady,Laura J K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987U DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024403302 0 Bramer,Bruce A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025D CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1984 4/30/1984 12/7/1995 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110478060 0 Brand,Nicole L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 2/18/2009 5/18/2009 F Full-Time 6 66 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110643291 0 Brandt,Kimberly M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2007 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108425295 1 Bredehoft,John B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002395 Rehabilitation Program Spec 2 B22EM 0989 RS Vocational Rehab 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/7/2004 5/26/2005 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056986479 0 Brekken,Jaclyn Joan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22582A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SU 0320 JS/UI Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1990 11/5/1990 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061536519 0 Brey,Cindy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22582A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SS 0280 JS/UI Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1991 12/15/1994 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015445188 1 Bridges,Paul M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985A RS Director X E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin B22EF 0973 RS Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1979 10/10/1979 8/22/2005 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111776544 0 Bronk,Bradford M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22047A SSB Radio Talking Book E Executive 002064 Communication Center Spec B22FD 0047 SSB Radio Talking Book 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012957120 1 Brooks,Steven T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1982 10/18/1982 5/11/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112224816 0 Brooks-Lipor,Emily B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087E UI Legal Affairs E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2010 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016204617 1 Brown Pena,Luis I B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036E WFD Job Seeker Services X E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1979 3/19/1979 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00086600646 1 Brown,Deborah M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KY 0912 RS Woodbury/Washington Co 55125-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1993 8/18/1993 10/25/2007 P Part-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
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00048052719 0 Brown,Douglas B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JE 0269 RS Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 1/9/1985 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111762981 0 Brown,Heidi Jo B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JW 0659 RS Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048601773 0 Brown,Jean B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JE 0269 RS Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1980 11/5/1980 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112152744 0 Brown,Jeffrey Thomas B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22048A SSB Engineering E Executive 000270 Electronic Technician B22FF 0048 SSB Engineering 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112266792 0 Brown,Jennifer Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987V DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100732698 0 Brown,Jerry A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 11/16/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103175226 0 Brown,Pamela A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22053A SSB AdministrativeSVS X E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2001 3/5/2001 7/8/2003 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 37.7 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00008400942 0 Bruce,Jeffry B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1982 1/4/1982 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 36.45 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00024117786 0 Bryant,Lawrence B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025D CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1981 11/16/1987 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110772288 0 Brzezinski,Bradley J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221330 BCD Business Development E Executive 002962 Economic Development Prog Spec B22II 0352 BCD Business Dev Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2007 10/2/2007 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106178886 0 Buchholz,Carrie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095A UI Enhancement E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112027905 0 Buck,Jacqueline B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036G WFD Job Seekers SVS Field Op X E Executive 002201 Workforce Development Spec 2 B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013099185 0 Buckles,Brenda J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031B WFD Business Services E Executive 001303 Grants Specialist B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1983 7/15/1983 8/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105979599 0 Buersken,Karla B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091B UI CSC St Paul X E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110506077 0 Bultinck,Debra K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031A WFD Business Services X E Executive 002202 Workforce Development Spec 3 B22TR 0720 JS/UI Monticello(wSTCld) 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 3/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112555872 0 Bundrock,Daniel R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029864241 2 Bundrock,Elizabeth K. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002681 Revenue Special Invest 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1976 8/2/1976 5/13/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112701006 0 Burgess,Amanda Sue B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109088793 0 Burgess,Melissa Ann Lynch B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987C DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100441638 2 Burghard,Claire O B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/7/1998 4/14/1999 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008886636 0 Burks,Verlinda B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JM 0409 RS Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1979 1/25/1982 11/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110910096 0 Burns,Jarrod N B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 8/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044639793 3 Burns,John E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092D UI Director E Executive 003335 Emp & Econ Devel Spec Prog Mgr B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1989 4/24/1989 5/1/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.29 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00038794635 0 Burns,Susan Kay B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091C UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1978 6/28/1978 1/6/1999 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101039004 1 Bursch,Thomas W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 L Limited U Unclassified 8/25/1998 6/26/2002 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027800586 0 Burth,Wanda L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092D UI Director E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22GP 0093 UI National OWS Trng Ctr 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1975 2/19/1975 8/8/2001 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110910393 1 Busker,Susan J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090B UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112758822 0 Butler,Daleen Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Y DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111910293 0 Butler-Roegge,Brooke D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22005C CO Communications & Marketing E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/2009 6/17/2009 6/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105620328 1 Buxengard,Patricia L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TZ 0840 JS/UI Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2001 4/15/2009 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023916519 0 Buysse,Leeann M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22809A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B22JT 0549 RS Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1981 12/17/1981 1/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019288863 0 Caballero,Millie K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221500 BCD Small Business Assistance E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ B22IR 0355 BCD Small Business Ast 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1975 11/3/1975 9/25/1986 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111870198 0 Cahanes,Regan M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987F DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042070545 0 Caligiuri,Richard J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22038A WFD Workforce Dev Director X E Executive 003483 Dir Employment Programs B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1986 2/24/1986 12/23/2005 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00027160650 0 Cano,Janice B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021B CO Human Resources E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1979 10/24/1990 6/6/2001 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00064333962 0 Cantu,Maria Vasquez B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097B WFD WF Systems Coordination E Executive 002202 Workforce Development Spec 3 B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1992 3/23/1992 7/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110917026 0 Capiak,Diane B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111638835 0 Capouch,Gary Lee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 001705 Unemployment Ins Aud 1 B22VA 0082 UI Field Audit St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110917224 0 Cardenas,Nayade B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090B UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111641706 0 Carey,Brian Walter B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/7/2009 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100269675 0 Carlson,April D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 000274 Employment Counselor B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1997 4/29/2009 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112405491 0 Carlson,Cassie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020133036 0 Carlson,Gary P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 5/10/1989 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111337380 0 Carlson,Katie A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KY 0912 RS Woodbury/Washington Co 55125-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00041032233 0 Carney,Kathleen I B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036G WFD Job Seekers SVS Field Op X E Executive 002531 Wkfrce Dev Fld Opns Area Mgr 4 B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1978 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109315503 0 Carney,Leslie K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22050A SSB Audio SVS X E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B22FJ 0050 SSB Audio SVS 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2006 6/28/2006 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042357546 0 Caron,Sheila M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1983 6/16/1983 5/17/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110516274 0 Carpenter,Penny B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22051A SSB Braille E Executive 002876 Braillist B22FL 0051 SSB Braille 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2007 6/28/2007 11/12/2008 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111094236 1 Carter,Lolita L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 L Limited U Unclassified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 7/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105150672 1 Carter,Patricia L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087E UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2001 6/13/2001 8/21/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100012572 0 Casale,Oriane B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 002033 Research Plan & Evaluation Dir B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 1/20/1998 3/29/2004 P Part-Time 20A 15 2 37.9 H Hourly 0.75 220 Manager Yes
00057139434 0 Caviani,John F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015C CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1990 11/28/1990 4/2/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112404600 0 Cawthorne,Vickie M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106282242 0 Cerrato,Suzanne Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 001795 Empl & Trng Program Spec Sr B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 10/26/2006 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065250504 0 Chairez,Filiberto B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 003002 Empl & Trng Program Coord B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1992 5/28/1992 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112025133 0 Chapinski,Sharlene M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B22JB 0139 RS Cloquet 55720 T Temporary C Classified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00079104267 0 Chard,Lori J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JB 0139 RS Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1994 8/22/1994 9/29/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109984545 0 Charles,Noel Justin B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013E CO Admin Services E Executive 001555 Inserting Machine Operator B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2006 10/30/2006 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 6 60 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019937016 0 Chavez,Gregorio B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1980 3/10/1980 3/10/1980 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111644775 1 Chegwin,Ryan M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 4/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109933461 0 Chen,Yanping B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025B CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100986633 0 Cheney,Laura J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr B22EP 0973 RS VR Burnsville 55306 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020335194 0 Cherry,Mary Elizabeth B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/12/1979 9/12/1979 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101452923 0 Chiang,Shin I B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22921A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1999 3/9/1999 9/7/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063028845 0 Chirpich,Steven J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1991 12/2/1991 3/7/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024507351 0 Chmielewski,Michelle A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22921A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1983 11/28/1983 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101265516 0 Christ,Matthew B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025B CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027711585 0 Christensen,Jerry K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22054A SSB Business Enterprises E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B22FN 0054 SSB Business Enterprises 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1983 4/20/1983 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090673110 0 Christensen,Maurita J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056D SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1995 8/21/1995 11/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011977911 0 Christenson,Alice C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090B UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1980 12/1/1980 11/17/1992 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112547754 0 Christenson,Connie J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097A WFD WF Systems Coordination X E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B22WA 0062 WFD Regional Adm Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.03 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00020313216 0 Christenson,David B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011D CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1985 6/5/1985 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027005220 0 Christian,George H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1981 3/5/1981 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109151064 0 Christle,Angela R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056C SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22QH 0703 SSB Rochester 55901-1801 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2005 12/21/2009 12/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011818224 0 Christlieb,Betty F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VG 0082 UI Field Audit Cambridge 55008-1756 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1980 1/28/1980 2/3/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100017225 0 Christoffer,Lori J. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 7/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102266802 0 Chromey,Candice L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/6/2000 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112080771 0 Cimafranca,Christopher B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 24.33 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112936032 0 Clark,Kathryn A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221000 BCD Admin & Support X E Executive 002918 Admin Svcs Dir B22IX 0357 BCD Trade Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/20/2011 1/20/2011 1/20/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 43.5 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111878217 0 Clarke Jr,Steven R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987N DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109421235 0 Clarke,Deborah B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 7/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069082398 0 Clayton,Edwin K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002395 Rehabilitation Program Spec 2 B22EO 0989 RS VR Brooklyn Prk/N Henn 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1992 12/1/1992 12/1/1992 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111870594 0 Cleveland,Terry S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100599741 1 Cloutier,Adele Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000926 Employment Counselor Spec B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1998 3/23/1998 1/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112179375 0 Cloutier,Christopher James B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013D CO Admin Services E Executive 000912 Offset Press Operator B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111762882 0 Coblentz,Patrick B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036H WFD Job Seekers Services X E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085095252 0 Cogswell,Joanne B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22038A WFD Workforce Dev Director X E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B22CB 0038 WFD Division 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 5/21/1990 1/28/1999 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110640123 0 Cohen,Zoey B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22JA 0129 RS Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101492424 0 Coleman,Scott B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 1/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020127690 1 Collins,Brenda K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JX 0669 RS Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1978 12/1/1982 11/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111680316 0 Collins,Mary E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111787236 0 Collins,Sirlela G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 L Limited U Unclassified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008988111 1 Collova,Carol J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/11/1988 4/11/1988 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018879894 0 Colman,Thomas R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 003132 Unemployment Ins Aud Spec B22VP 0082 UI Field Audit St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1988 12/15/1988 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108491823 0 Colvin,Devin B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006B CO Analysis & Evaluation PPM E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 5/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109192446 0 Common,Merilee J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056B SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 6 66 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102846546 0 Connors,Irene B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22005B CO Communications & Marketing E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 12/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080692821 0 Conroy,Robert J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987L DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1994 6/1/2004 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00106224822 0 Cook,Sandra Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2002 10/21/2002 6/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099790317 0 Cook,Shym A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000790 Wkfrce Dev Fld Opns Area Mgr 2 B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1997 3/9/1998 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00005695470 3 Coombs,Robert E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002681 Revenue Special Invest 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1975 9/17/1975 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030481605 0 Coon,Mary L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1980 8/26/1982 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000990891 0 Cooper,Charlotte E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987I DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1980 3/26/1980 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034997688 0 Copeland,Wayne C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015B CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 1/6/1994 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112414104 0 Copper,Rashanda D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 T Temporary C Classified 5/1/2010 5/1/2010 5/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101173347 0 Corbett,Elena G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095A UI Enhancement E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/21/1998 10/21/1998 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111870495 0 Corey,Linda M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091B UI CSC St Paul X E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112267089 0 Cornell,Nolan Robert B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987U DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068882121 0 Costello,Stephen A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1992 11/17/1992 11/26/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030655449 0 Courtney,Claire B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22986A RS Community Partnerships E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 B22EL 0986 RS Community Partnerships 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 5/8/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015269562 0 Cowden,Mary J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22JY 0709 RS Rochester 55901-9130 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1977 12/1/1977 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111002859 0 Cox,Anthony A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106198686 0 Cox,David B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 36.32 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00099622611 0 Cox,Joseph R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1996 7/23/2007 4/13/2011 P Part-Time N14G 20 12 36.45 H Hourly 0.2 219 Severed Yes
00112206699 0 Craft,Jamie L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KJ 0903 RS Burnsville 55306 U Unlimited C Classified 12/24/2009 12/24/2009 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 6 66 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008319663 2 Craig,James R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092J UI Director X E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/13/1974 4/11/2005 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109993158 0 Craig,Tracy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KJ 0903 RS Burnsville 55306 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 P Part-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112435389 0 Cramer,Nancy J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00035104707 0 Crancer,Suzanne P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B22FV 0057 SSB Seniors SVS 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1982 10/6/1982 4/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016500429 0 Creason,Maureen Kelly B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22051A SSB Braille E Executive 000308 Library Technician B22FL 0051 SSB Braille 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1988 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00029885427 1 Croft,Richard E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 3/8/2005 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 38.03 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00113125023 0 Curfman,Marney Beth B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22720A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TS 0720 JS/UI St Cloud 56303 L Limited U Unclassified 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101155725 0 Curry,Larry E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22146A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 10/24/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047968668 0 Cutts,Howard A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1980 8/4/1980 5/26/1987 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083710737 0 Cyson,Jamie L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000600 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 2 B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1995 5/1/1995 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00003971880 0 Czarnomski,Robert H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KH 0849 RS Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1970 11/18/1970 10/1/1975 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099890010 0 Dahl,Darlene B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22173A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000926 Employment Counselor Spec B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1997 11/27/2000 11/15/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020186793 4 Dahl,Phyllis May-Horrisberger B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092L UI Director E Executive 002204 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 3 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1984 12/3/1984 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111331440 0 Dahle,Tore M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22014A CO Business & Info Tech X E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AP 0014 CO Business & Info Tech 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081150300 0 Dalbec,Terry A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221404 BCD Brownfield Community Assis E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord B22IL 0353 BCD Brownfield Comm Ast 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 1/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00007973460 0 Dalton,Jean C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987B DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1987 3/27/1989 6/7/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085532238 0 Daly,Thomas E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1980 6/2/1980 6/2/1980 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056680074 0 Dancik,Thomas L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013D CO Admin Services E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1990 10/19/1990 11/27/2006 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108052758 0 Danielson,Joan B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097A WFD WF Systems Coordination X E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B22WE 0062 WFD Regional Adm Monticel 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.37 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105717447 0 Dankert,Patricia A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00023784057 1 Danzl,Bonnie L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1973 6/13/1973 12/10/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100087119 0 Dassier,Irene E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221404 BCD Brownfield Community Assis E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22IL 0353 BCD Brownfield Comm Ast 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1997 7/22/1997 9/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079263063 0 Davern,Jennifer Lynn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011C CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1994 12/15/1997 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042707214 0 Davids,Kathleen A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VA 0082 UI Field Audit St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1981 6/24/1981 12/23/1983 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015735852 0 Davies,Charles P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 003132 Unemployment Ins Aud Spec B22VH 0082 UI Field Audit Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1978 4/3/1978 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109098198 0 Davis,Angela B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22921A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2005 9/20/2005 3/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065203479 0 Davis,Colette B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1992 5/11/1992 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 36.45 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00101654883 0 Davis,Dorothy J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22921A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 3/24/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112819113 0 Davis,Evadne Jean B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011D CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000001 Account Clerk B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 T Temporary C Classified 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009868518 1 Davis,Juliann M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011D CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000001 Account Clerk B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1981 1/28/1981 11/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111814956 0 Davison,Sarah Joy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22UN 0724 JS/UI Monticello 55362 L Limited U Unclassified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112168089 0 Dawley,Carol S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SW 0360 JS/UI Fairmont 56031 L Limited U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112610223 0 Daykin,Caroline E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987W DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00046389222 0 Deckert,Keith E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011A CO Fiscal Management X E Executive 001067 Auditor Principal B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026225397 1 Decoux,Debra A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22JY 0709 RS Rochester 55901-9130 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1984 12/26/1984 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.85 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111619035 0 Decrans,Peter Arthur B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110192445 1 DeLaCruz,Amy S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/15/2007 2/15/2007 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022883454 0 DeLaHunt,James P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015D CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1984 9/17/1998 6/28/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101712105 0 Delery,Cheryl B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1999 6/21/1999 4/13/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105574986 0 Delgado,Any E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2001 11/14/2001 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016880787 0 Delkoski,Mary B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1983 11/3/1983 12/20/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108440640 0 Delmont,William Dunbar B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/13/2004 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105714378 0 DeLong,Paula B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092K UI Director E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109656756 0 Delshad,Shilan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000668 Service Worker B22KJ 0903 RS Burnsville 55306 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2006 6/22/2006 10/9/2007 F Full-Time 3 47 13 13.75 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00106224723 0 Delsing,Karen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2002 10/21/2002 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005902083 1 DeMarce,Mary B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090C UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/16/1974 1/16/1974 9/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062524539 0 Demenge,Sheila J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22100A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TE 0480 JS/UI Int'l Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1991 10/30/1991 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073576008 0 Denk,Richard A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22720A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22TS 0720 JS/UI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065960334 0 Denny,Patricia Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987A DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1992 6/8/1992 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 40.43 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111990186 0 Deters,Adam James B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22720A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22UN 0724 JS/UI Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111332331 0 Dewey,Hollie Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KJ 0903 RS Burnsville 55306 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2008 8/5/2008 8/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031742271 1 Diamond,Jodi M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091C UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/15/1980 10/15/1980 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110917719 0 Diaz Rydstrand,Susan M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100826748 0 Diaz,Alberto B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000460 Migrant Labor Rep B22SV 0324 JS/UI E Grand Forks 56723 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1998 6/11/1998 6/11/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099056628 0 Diaz,Delores T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021C CO Human Resources E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1996 10/22/1997 10/24/2005 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00022974435 1 Dick,Jean K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095A UI Enhancement E Executive 002204 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 3 B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1971 2/24/1971 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101651022 0 Dicklich,Thomas R. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001C CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager B22AB 0001 CO Commissioners Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/1999 4/19/2011 4/19/2011 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 29.1 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00072020322 0 DiCosimo,Ann M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002963 Supported Employment Worker B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1993 6/16/1993 6/16/1993 P Part-Time 3A 20 9 13.21 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111431529 0 Dieter,Edward Michael B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B222000 BCD Trade Office E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B22IX 0357 BCD Trade Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2008 9/5/2008 9/5/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.46 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111431529 1 Dieter,Edward Michael B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221000 BCD Admin & Support X E Executive 002918 Admin Svcs Dir B22IX 0357 BCD Trade Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/2008 9/5/2008 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 41.44 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00022391820 0 Dietl,Gregory R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987A DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 T Temporary C Classified 8/14/1974 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.23 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110796444 0 Digby,Drew J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006C CO Analysis & Evaluation RA  X E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec B22SA 0100 JS/UI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111788820 0 DiIoia,Alyssa L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987V DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2009 9/21/2011 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105111369 0 DiMaggio,Samantha B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221320 BCD Business Finance E Executive 002661 Loan Officer Senior B22ID 0351 BCD Business Finance 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 2/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000371151 0 Dixon,William B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1981 6/22/1981 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 36.45 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112267881 0 Dobbins,Nicholas M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100960299 0 Dockery,Sheila D. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 12/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011954844 0 Doe,Gerald B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VQ 0082 UI Field Audit W St Paul 55118 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1974 11/18/1974 4/21/1982 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011501127 0 Doerfler,Donald L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1970 1/5/1970 4/19/1972 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103161465 0 Doering,Amy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22QF 0543 SSB Marshall 56258 L Limited U Unclassified 2/26/2001 7/18/2006 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106155621 0 Doering,Angela B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KB 0759 RS St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2002 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112077009 0 Dohman,Deborah A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090B UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112760307 0 Dolan,Heidi L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112100373 0 Doll,Julia L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000460 Migrant Labor Rep B22SN 0200 JS/UI Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2009 9/11/2009 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112405194 0 Dombovy,Lori L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110126115 0 Domeier,Adrienne N B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TG 0520 JS/UI Mankato 56001 L Limited U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110822085 0 Donley,Beverly J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TW 0800 JS/UI Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072127044 0 Donovan,John T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985B RS Director X E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr B22EB 0985 RS Director 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 7/7/1993 6/29/2009 6/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091593117 0 Dornbusch,Jason L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056B SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22QI 0723 SSB St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1995 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020224908 1 Dorner,Deborah M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22014A CO Business & Info Tech X E Executive 002144 Information Syst Applic Mgr B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1986 2/24/1986 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099839817 0 Dorr,Nathan R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006C CO Analysis & Evaluation RA  X E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec B22SQ 0260 JS/UI Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1997 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00015912270 0 Dougherty,Rebecca J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987D DDS Disability Determination E Executive 002508 Disability Prog Operations Sup B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1976 12/13/1976 2/8/2002 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00104977224 0 Dougherty,Robert G. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KY 0912 RS Woodbury/Washington Co 55125-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 10/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111588543 0 Douha,Raymond Mohamed B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099636372 0 Douma,Lynn M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036C WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 001795 Empl & Trng Program Spec Sr B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 8/12/1999 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087462540 0 Downie,James S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22146A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000926 Employment Counselor Spec B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1994 9/12/1994 10/26/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112429449 0 Doyle,Aimee Elizabeth B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Q DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111606066 0 Draayer,Sue Ellen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22LD 0209 RS Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109720908 0 Draughn,Tonya Doreen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004852287 0 Drobinski,Kathleen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090C UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1980 11/10/1980 9/15/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111813867 0 DuChene,Melissa B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22720A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TM 0601 JS/UI Mora(w/Cambridge) 55051 L Limited U Unclassified 4/17/2009 4/17/2009 4/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029928690 0 Dudon,Daniel J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092B UI Director X E Executive 000742 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 2 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1971 3/22/1971 11/19/1980 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00105714279 0 Duff,Mariam B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2002 1/31/2002 1/31/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111156804 0 Dulka,Trevor S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22054A SSB Business Enterprises E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B22FN 0054 SSB Business Enterprises 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105160572 0 Dumas,Barbara B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JF 0279 RS Roseau 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 7/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00008551125 0 Dumas,Elizabeth B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987I DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1980 7/14/1980 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041648409 0 DuMont,Joan A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22582A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22ST 0288 JS/UI Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1983 1/5/1983 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112710807 0 Dunaway,Maureen A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108558648 0 Duncan,Theresa B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22JX 0669 RS Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00042895314 0 Dupre,Antoinette M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1980 12/4/1980 12/31/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111645072 0 Durfee Jr,Robert Bradford B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22720A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22TS 0720 JS/UI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112709817 0 Dyb,Andrew Arlen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105999993 0 Edhlund,Kaci Jo B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2002 9/5/2007 4/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105999993 1 Edhlund,Kaci Jo B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 7/22/2002 9/5/2007 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111523302 0 Edwards,Jacqueline B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 L Limited U Unclassified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106046919 0 Egli,Heather Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095A UI Enhancement E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011979495 0 Eiden Jr,Raymond L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22016A CO Computer Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AR 0016 CO Computer Operations 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1977 4/4/1977 4/27/1988 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000624591 0 Eisenstadt,Lawrence S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 003002 Empl & Trng Program Coord B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1984 1/9/1984 9/14/1989 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047072619 0 Eisenstadt,Michael B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 001055 Veterans Employment Rep Senior B22TS 0720 JS/UI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1981 3/9/1981 12/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005853573 0 Elberg,Lenore Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22KT 0924 RS Bloomington/S Hennepin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 6/18/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00051371793 0 Elchert,Mary E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 003683 Sign Language Interpreter Spec B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1994 6/6/1994 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110477961 0 El-Ibrahim,Robin W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047617317 0 Elliott,Edith B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22047A SSB Radio Talking Book E Executive 002064 Communication Center Spec B22FD 0047 SSB Radio Talking Book 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1988 12/5/1988 3/15/1989 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109743282 0 Ellsworth,Michael J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22038A WFD Workforce Dev Director X E Executive 003483 Dir Employment Programs B22CD 0029 WFD Career One Stop 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 7/6/2009 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.5 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111770109 0 Ellsworth,Valerie Jean B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092J UI Director X E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111989394 0 Elrod,Leah D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TY 0803 JS/UI Hutchinson 55350 L Limited U Unclassified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019117494 3 Elsey,Bonnie J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001C CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 008606 Senior Admin Officer B22CB 0038 WFD Division 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/1975 3/23/1983 7/1/2003 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109969398 0 Emanuel,Ellen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985B RS Director X E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 L Limited U Unclassified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110107206 0 Emmanuel-Fitzgerald,Rachel B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001550835 0 Emory,Steven Hale B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1988 6/29/1988 8/11/1992 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110864754 0 Eng,Bryan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 30.7 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111786840 0 Engelke,Angelette R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097A WFD WF Systems Coordination X E Executive 002201 Workforce Development Spec 2 B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/14/2009 4/14/2009 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112610322 0 Engle,Rebecca M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987M DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026168967 0 Erbes,Steve J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036E WFD Job Seeker Services X E Executive 003002 Empl & Trng Program Coord B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1976 12/1/1977 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113096412 0 Erickson,Denise Mary B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 T Temporary C Classified 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105736455 0 Erickson,JaNan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SU 0320 JS/UI Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106207794 0 Erickson,Jennifer B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987J DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099025839 0 Erickson,Kathleen M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KT 0924 RS Bloomington/S Hennepin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1995 11/20/1995 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00020063241 0 Erickson,Reed A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221421 BCD Public Facilities Author X E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B22IM 1410 BCD CDBG 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1985 8/29/1985 4/13/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099455400 0 Erickson,Shannon L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987X DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1996 7/22/1998 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112267980 0 Erstad,Christina M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106232940 0 Escalera,Iris B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2002 10/22/2002 12/31/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020508345 0 Ethen,Victoria L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22JH 0309 RS Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1985 2/11/2008 9/4/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016048197 0 Euteneuer,Leo P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1979 5/23/1979 5/23/1979 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00030894732 0 Evans,Dennis D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087E UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1975 10/1/1980 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 36.45 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00039242511 0 Evans,Pamela J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22JG 0289 RS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1975 9/8/1976 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044631873 0 Evers,Jean A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1974 10/17/1974 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00048763440 0 Fahland,Gloria D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1973 11/1/1973 11/29/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031493385 0 Fairbanks,John R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JA 0129 RS Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 8/6/1999 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109979298 0 Falb-Joslin,Sheryl B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22014A CO Business & Info Tech X E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B22AP 0014 CO Business & Info Tech 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112139577 0 Falls Jr,Leotis B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 L Limited U Unclassified 10/19/2009 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079766379 0 Farmer,Heather D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 B22ES 0989 RS VR Bloomington/S Henn 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1994 10/2/1995 12/31/2003 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110502414 0 Farness,Tabitha Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987O DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026565561 0 Farnham,Susan M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013A CO Admin Services X E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1987 12/9/1987 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00024642387 0 Farrell,Cynthia M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001B CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 002695 Agency Chief Financial Officer B22AB 0001 CO Commissioners Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1988 5/9/1988 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106296300 0 Farris,Harry B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 001055 Veterans Employment Rep Senior B22TT 0760 JS/UI Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2002 12/9/2002 3/9/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101165130 0 Felt,Robert B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110164032 0 Fendos,Man-Li B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00017336583 0 Feng,Li K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B222000 BCD Trade Office E Executive 000814 International Trade Rep B22IX 0357 BCD Trade Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1988 9/2/1988 10/2/1989 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008250759 0 Ferguson,Garey A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SW 0360 JS/UI Fairmont 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1980 1/9/1980 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113094927 0 Ferris,Carol Lynn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22173A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TD 0477 JS/UI Shakopee 55379 T Temporary C Classified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020465874 0 Fessenden,Karen K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987I DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1977 4/27/1977 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100520046 0 Fields,Sharon L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22051A SSB Braille E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B22FL 0051 SSB Braille 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 I Intermittent 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112708629 0 Fimon,Scott John B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111646656 0 Finger,LeAnn Kristine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KJ 0903 RS Burnsville 55306 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112270653 0 Fink,Jill Kathryn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SM 0193 JS/UI Woodbury 55125 L Limited U Unclassified 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00073373751 1 Finken,Catherine L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985B RS Director X E Executive 002201 Workforce Development Spec 2 B22TQ 0700 JS/UI Rochester 55901 L Limited U Unclassified 9/13/1993 9/13/1993 12/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033980760 0 Finley,James K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036A WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 003335 Emp & Econ Devel Spec Prog Mgr B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1977 3/23/1983 12/4/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 36.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00009351936 1 Fischer,Karen A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/25/1986 2/25/1986 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101614392 0 Fischer,Kathryn M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1999 5/24/1999 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102909609 0 Fisher,John D. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985A RS Director X E Executive 001316 Information Director B22EB 0985 RS Director 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 7/7/2005 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012846834 0 Fitzpatrick,James W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097B WFD WF Systems Coordination E Executive 003454 Business Community Dev Rep B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1988 1/25/1988 7/1/2002 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008414208 0 Fitzpatrick,Kevin J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987O DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1981 6/3/1981 1/14/1998 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024000471 0 Flaim,Carol Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22HA 0089 UI ProfilingOfficeHibbing 55746-0036 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1974 1/10/1977 5/17/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00024000471 1 Flaim,Carol Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22HA 0089 UI ProfilingOfficeHibbing 55746-0036 L Limited U Unclassified 6/26/1974 1/10/1977 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00040867794 0 Flesher,Jeanne B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092J UI Director X E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1980 6/8/1980 6/10/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023783166 0 Flinn,Jacquelyn M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011B CO Fiscal Management E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1977 12/1/1977 1/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076349196 0 Flores,Juanita B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000460 Migrant Labor Rep B22TG 0520 JS/UI Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1994 4/11/1994 2/12/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108335601 0 Flores,Michele J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987M DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 9/29/2008 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038841462 0 Flottmeyer,Ann M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1976 12/8/1976 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111839805 0 Flygare,Nicole R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22UK 0520 JS/UI New Ulm (w/Mankato) 56073 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105224031 0 Flynn,Mary Joan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22051A SSB Braille E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B22FL 0051 SSB Braille 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2001 6/27/2001 6/27/2001 I Intermittent 6 56 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00111949002 0 Flynn,Megan A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087E UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003611 Paralegal B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 E Emergency C Classified 7/13/2009 9/12/2011 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 7 67 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical No
00101504799 0 Folch-Freiermuth,Tina M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011A CO Fiscal Management X E Executive 001346 Admin Mgt Director 2 B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 31.66 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112760505 0 Foley,Kylee Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105435693 0 Foley,Margaret B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987L DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112759515 0 Folie,Kendra Jean B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Y DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042631083 0 Fong,Michael B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025D CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1985 8/22/1994 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113152644 0 Forstner,Jodi Lynn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22UK 0520 JS/UI New Ulm (w/Mankato) 56073 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00031278852 0 Forsyth,Guadalupe S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1978 5/8/1978 11/5/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111584781 0 Fosness,Nadine Mae B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22JA 0129 RS Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102541230 0 Fouquette,Audrey S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2000 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005095035 0 Fox,Nancy B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987R DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1981 9/22/1993 5/19/1997 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111040776 0 Fradella,Annie Jean B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056D SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107420445 0 Fraley,Robert K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025B CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2003 7/28/2003 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00012219768 1 Franzen,Beverly J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22809A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KG 0809 RS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1996 10/18/1996 3/10/2008 P Part-Time 6 66 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00027517347 0 Fraser-Nelson,Elizabeth B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22720A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 B22TN 0601 JS/UI Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1977 10/12/1977 6/6/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072022104 0 Frederickson,Kathleen A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JS 0529 RS Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1993 11/15/1993 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 66 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024563880 0 Freeman,Tammy A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015D CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1984 6/11/1984 1/31/1990 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111606462 0 Freking,Sarah R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22549A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22KI 0879 RS Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110910690 0 Fremouw,Patricia L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090C UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002222748 0 French,Becky A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021A CO Human Resources X E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 B22AC 0002 CO Trn/Learn Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1982 12/8/1982 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112610916 0 Friese,Carla Jean B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987X DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111783177 0 Fries-Fuhrer,Karen M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111970287 0 Fritz,Douglas L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 L Limited U Unclassified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110772981 0 Fruth,Donna L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JI 0319 RS Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2007 10/9/2007 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109688634 0 Frykberg,Dru B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006D CO Analysis & Evaluation E Executive 001393 Library/Info Res Serv Spec Sr B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 7/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076813011 1 Fuhr,Jennifer A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092A UI Director X E Executive 003335 Emp & Econ Devel Spec Prog Mgr B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/29/1994 4/29/1994 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 28.94 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113157198 0 Fuller,Daniel W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110432223 0 Fuller,Michael G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/30/2007 5/27/2009 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105613893 0 Fullerton,David B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2001 12/5/2001 11/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020240748 0 Gabrielson,Todd F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22921A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1979 7/14/1980 3/16/1988 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108144333 0 Gagnon,John L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22582A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SS 0280 JS/UI Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2004 7/28/2004 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031298256 1 Galehdari,Taryn L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036E WFD Job Seeker Services X E Executive 001795 Empl & Trng Program Spec Sr B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 11/1/2002 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019075221 0 Gallagher,Susan L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22SW 0360 JS/UI Fairmont 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1979 3/21/1979 6/6/1980 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00033792660 0 Galles,Duane B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987P DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1981 1/14/1981 10/20/1994 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112433211 0 Gamboni,Kara E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987S DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110532510 1 Gangi,Nicole L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112342527 0 Gannon,John W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 L Limited U Unclassified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00038644551 0 Gardner,Deborah L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090C UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1974 11/18/1974 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011649429 0 Gardner,Neil B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097B WFD WF Systems Coordination E Executive 003002 Empl & Trng Program Coord B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1980 1/7/1980 10/4/1999 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102283830 0 Gardner,Serena A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JD 0249 RS Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 66 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041802948 0 Gare,Alan L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015C CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1988 12/19/1988 8/9/1995 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008369955 0 Gast,Tommy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221000 BCD Admin & Support X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22IB 0350 BCD Admin & Supt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1970 6/11/1970 3/2/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041822451 0 Gatzke,Stanley B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092H UI Director E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1980 11/12/1980 4/16/2003 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112309164 0 Gaub,Jacob R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107751699 0 Gehring,Amy F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2004 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111415095 0 Geiger,Elizabeth Jane B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22QG 0583 SSB Moorhead 56560 L Limited U Unclassified 8/25/2008 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102734082 0 Geiger,Jacqueline A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B222000 BCD Trade Office E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22IX 0357 BCD Trade Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 4/24/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015748227 0 Geis,Laurie J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1970 6/8/1970 5/19/1971 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037133910 0 Genosky,David J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1974 3/6/1974 3/6/1974 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110827431 1 Gerads,Kelly Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22720A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000790 Wkfrce Dev Fld Opns Area Mgr 2 B22TS 0720 JS/UI St Cloud 56303 L Limited U Unclassified 11/9/2007 11/9/2007 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019388655 0 Gerber,Marylee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KT 0924 RS Bloomington/S Hennepin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1980 7/11/1988 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037536543 0 Gerber,Susan M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1988 9/19/1988 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112074930 0 Gibson,David Allen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 3/3/2010 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 24.57 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00001223244 0 Gibson,Judith E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1989 7/17/1989 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00044889768 0 Gieschen,William R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22049A SSB Assistive & Adaptive TechX E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 B22FH 0049 SSB Assist & Adapt Tech 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 7/31/2000 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112402719 0 Gilbert,Mary E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016465086 0 Giles,Connie W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985A RS Director X E Executive 003483 Dir Employment Programs B22ET 0973 RS VR St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1974 8/21/1974 9/13/2005 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110474100 0 Gill,Jennifer L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987N DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2007 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00007969203 0 Gilman,Michael B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VD 0082 UI Field Audit Bloomingtn 55437-2949 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 4/9/1990 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110640915 0 Gilster,Deborah Lee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KF 0799 RS Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109567161 0 Given Jr,Paul A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105082659 0 Glasnapp,Erin E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987I DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2001 9/27/2004 6/20/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005847435 0 Glasnapp,Kathryn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987J DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1981 6/1/1981 8/21/1985 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00107567955 0 Glidden,Paula E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987L DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109917819 0 Glienke,Kimberly B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KX 0904 RS WSP/Dakota Co N WFC 55118 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 6/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112268079 0 Glusica,Kathy Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062369406 0 Goddard,Eugene E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221330 BCD Business Development E Executive 002962 Economic Development Prog Spec B22IF 0352 BCD Business Dev St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1991 4/22/1996 2/4/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00041435658 0 Gohmann,Virginia A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021C CO Human Resources E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1984 2/11/2008 6/25/2008 P Part-Time N6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 217 Confidential Yes
00024552297 0 Goldberg,Irene B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092J UI Director X E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1980 6/23/1980 6/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101095533 0 Goldman,Alexander Y. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025D CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112269960 0 Goldsberry,Lance E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108142452 0 Golombecki,James B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22054A SSB Business Enterprises E Executive 000270 Electronic Technician B22FN 0054 SSB Business Enterprises 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2004 7/15/2004 7/15/2004 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111786741 0 Golos,Pam D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000274 Employment Counselor B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045473571 0 Gonsorowski,Karen L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TT 0760 JS/UI Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1976 6/10/1977 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112710609 0 Gonzalez,Cheryl Kathleen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111466278 0 Gooch,Alecia Rae B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987F DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113030874 0 Goodrum,Michael James B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TS 0720 JS/UI St Cloud 56303 L Limited U Unclassified 3/31/2011 3/31/2011 3/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105253929 2 Goodwin,Keith B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001C CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 003484 Unemployment Ins Prog Dir B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2001 12/3/2003 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 48.89 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00027207279 0 Gorski,Barbara M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22005C CO Communications & Marketing E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1979 12/12/1979 6/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110256894 0 Gott,Carrie Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023968593 0 Gowan,Pamela M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056D SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 002394 Rehabilitation Program Spec 1 B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1974 10/16/1974 4/14/1982 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112268871 0 Grady,Patrick E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015384501 0 Graff,Richard L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22JL 0389 RS Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1973 8/8/1973 4/12/1996 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00022935528 1 Grams,Timothy T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090B UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1975 3/26/1975 7/5/1989 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039014613 0 Grand,Jill K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1982 5/24/1982 10/16/1985 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109919106 0 Granholm,Jacob B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006B CO Analysis & Evaluation PPM E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020238966 3 Grau,Carol M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 002204 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 3 B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1981 12/28/1981 4/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111785058 0 Grebe,Suzanne L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 L Limited U Unclassified 4/13/2009 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100582812 3 Greeder,Elizabeth A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092K UI Director E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/18/1998 5/27/2008 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111464298 0 Green,Melissa R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987F DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101741607 0 Greenlaw,David K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025B CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 9/5/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111876237 0 Greenlaw,Keosha L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090B UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041991939 0 Grefe,David D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1988 10/26/1988 10/26/1988 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024384591 1 Greig,Constance A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091C UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 8/20/1980 8/20/1980 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00082139211 0 Greshowak,Kenneth L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22JA 0129 RS Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1995 1/25/1995 1/25/1995 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004679334 0 Griffin,Ray W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 B22EN 0989 RS VR Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 6/20/1979 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00010605771 0 Griffiths,Agnes A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056C SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22QE 0523 SSB Mankato S Region 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1969 12/8/1969 8/5/1987 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012160566 0 Grimm,Ronald Eugene B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22053B SSB Administrative SVS E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B22FB 0053 SSB Admin Services 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1983 3/19/2001 6/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111075129 0 Groebner,Jordan Elise Sophia B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SM 0193 JS/UI Woodbury 55125 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111667050 1 Grothe,Elena M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TI 0540 JS/UI Marshall 56258 L Limited U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 4/13/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112100274 0 Grummons,Heather Michelle B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JY 0709 RS Rochester 55901-9130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2009 9/18/2009 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 66 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101463516 0 Grunewald,Moureen M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1999 3/11/1999 3/11/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102787047 0 Grunig,Kendra B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JS 0529 RS Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2000 9/6/2000 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110911482 0 Guajardo,Alma C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22549A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KI 0879 RS Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 66 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027617139 1 Guettler,Charles P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090A UI Audit & Special Accounts X E Executive 001708 Unemployment Ins Dist Aud Supv B22VA 0082 UI Field Audit St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1975 9/25/1975 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00107562510 0 Gulstad,Katrina I. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 30.59 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00107562510 1 Gulstad,Katrina I. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091C UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00045620784 0 Gunderson,Dean B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091C UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002204 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 3 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1980 11/21/1980 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060631560 0 Gunderson,John L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1991 6/24/1991 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 36.45 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00107360649 1 Gustafson,Craig M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092A UI Director X E Executive 003484 Unemployment Ins Prog Dir B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 8/27/2007 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 39.34 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041991048 0 Gustafson,Laura M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987R DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1974 5/15/1974 10/15/1997 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109379853 0 Gutzman,Sarah B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KT 0924 RS Bloomington/S Hennepin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026680500 0 Gwost,Catharine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1977 6/13/1977 9/23/1993 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106147404 0 Hackenmueller,Daniel B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092F UI Director E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2002 9/9/2002 4/29/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111496572 0 Haddorff,Brian P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111640617 1 Hafften,Alexandra Delane B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111870891 0 Hagedorn,John J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001705 Unemployment Ins Aud 1 B22VA 0082 UI Field Audit St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109058994 0 Hagen,Mary E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22051A SSB Braille E Executive 000308 Library Technician B22FL 0051 SSB Braille 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 4/20/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00107563302 0 Haigh,Kathryn E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987X DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2003 7/13/2005 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012388464 0 Hakomaki,Jane J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22100A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22TB 0440 JS/UI Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1979 2/4/1980 8/24/1983 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00076644315 0 Haley,Anne L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987C DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001386 Disability Quality Assur Supv B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1994 4/25/1994 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106302042 0 Haley,Mary Anne B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2002 12/9/2002 12/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041996295 0 Hall,Sandra K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987T DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1970 6/8/1970 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003725568 0 Halloin-Lininger,Carla Jo B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092H UI Director E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1970 1/27/1971 9/19/1984 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112274316 0 Hallstein,Elizabeth M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041540004 0 Hamilton,Charles E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22053B SSB Administrative SVS E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B22FB 0053 SSB Admin Services 55114 L Limited U Unclassified 2/18/1976 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105409953 0 Hamilton,John B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056C SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22QS 0543 SSB Hutchinson(wMarshall) 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 12/30/2002 6/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010112058 0 Hammer,Kelly L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1983 2/11/1983 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00010112058 1 Hammer,Kelly L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/11/1983 2/11/1983 11/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018557847 0 Hammer,Richard W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22809A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KG 0809 RS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1979 6/29/1979 4/7/1982 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042111234 0 Hammerschmidt,Diane B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1971 2/22/1971 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088084161 0 Hammida,Mustapha B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1995 7/6/1995 10/16/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111712194 0 Hamon,Patricia A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22JA 0129 RS Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00011397771 0 Hampston,Linda A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JA 0129 RS Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1980 6/11/1980 8/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110176209 0 Hamre,Thomas C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025B CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099673101 0 Hancock,Jay M. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22JL 0389 RS Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110310255 0 Handevidt,Susan K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038316069 0 Hanegmon,Charlotte B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22100A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 B22TB 0440 JS/UI Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1982 3/15/1982 8/5/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100714878 0 Hanegraaf,Peter B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015B CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1998 5/4/1998 3/12/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023328459 1 Haney,Michael C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036G WFD Job Seekers SVS Field Op X E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B22TZ 0840 JS/UI Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1975 12/1/1975 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111870000 0 Hannagan,Michaela C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987F DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058251204 1 Hannigan,Pauline B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1991 9/9/1991 6/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016606359 0 Hansen,Dixie L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1974 1/16/1974 6/23/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112610421 0 Hansen,Megan C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987W DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015802875 0 Hansen,Paul D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B222000 BCD Trade Office E Executive 000814 International Trade Rep B22IX 0357 BCD Trade Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1981 1/5/1981 7/23/1986 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111767832 0 Hanson,Edward R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109632600 0 Hanson,Lindsey A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056A SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 000600 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 2 B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2006 6/8/2006 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099115434 0 Hanson,Monte J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22005B CO Communications & Marketing E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1996 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046953423 0 Hanson,Richard K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KT 0924 RS Bloomington/S Hennepin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1971 2/8/1971 3/5/1975 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00015412617 0 Hanson,Robert B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22048A SSB Engineering E Executive 000969 Audio Visual Aide B22FF 0048 SSB Engineering 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1968 7/1/1979 7/1/1979 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105939405 0 Hanson-Parkes,Jannae B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056C SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22FT 0056 SSB W St Paul 55118 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2002 11/12/2002 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003791799 0 Hanssen,Susan Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035595648 0 Harer,Debra R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JH 0309 RS Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1980 6/19/1980 8/1/2006 P Part-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00101490939 0 Harkins,Suzanne Louise Anderson B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034433685 0 Harlow,Sandra L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KH 0849 RS Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1984 3/12/1984 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015093837 1 Harmon,Elizabeth M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036G WFD Job Seekers SVS Field Op X E Executive 002531 Wkfrce Dev Fld Opns Area Mgr 4 B22SA 0100 JS/UI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00000871794 0 Harris,Madeline B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221500 BCD Small Business Assistance E Executive 002573 Business Advisor B22IR 0355 BCD Small Business Ast 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 6/20/1979 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051657012 0 Hartfiel,Steven D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00002209482 1 Hartinger,Janis L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090C UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 E Emergency C Classified 2/5/1979 3/10/2009 3/10/2009 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112030182 0 Hartl,Kathleen McCarthy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22JH 0309 RS Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 5/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113102847 0 Hartley,Sue L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009775755 1 Hartwig,Heidi L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021C CO Human Resources E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1984 5/10/1995 5/31/2011 F Full-Time N7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112566366 0 Hashmi,Bilal B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015B CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00034411707 0 Hass,Marie J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/18/1989 11/17/2009 11/17/2009 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027206388 0 Hassan,Farouk A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VM 0082 UI Field Audit N Mpls 55411-4085 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1975 9/27/1976 11/14/1983 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076539969 0 Hassen,Caron F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22173A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000926 Employment Counselor Spec B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1994 4/27/1994 8/31/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111870990 0 Hathaway,Carol Jean B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 001705 Unemployment Ins Aud 1 B22VA 0082 UI Field Audit St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008587260 1 Haugen,Lowell W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 L Limited U Unclassified 2/25/1974 2/25/1974 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111892968 0 Hauzer,Jenette Kristine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22TQ 0700 JS/UI Rochester 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106305606 0 Hawkins,Jennifer R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221330 BCD Business Development E Executive 002962 Economic Development Prog Spec B22IF 0352 BCD Business Dev St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/2002 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109691109 0 Haworth,Roderic L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985A RS Director X E Executive 008748 Proj Functional Manager B22EB 0985 RS Director 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112610025 0 Hayes,Yolonda M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110572110 0 Hedstrom,Amy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22JI 0319 RS Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2007 8/2/2007 8/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108075528 0 Hegewisch,Martha E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006B CO Analysis & Evaluation PPM E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2004 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111057705 0 Heggeseth,Kristina Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22549A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22KI 0879 RS Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070101603 0 Hegman,James R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092A UI Director X E Executive 003484 Unemployment Ins Prog Dir B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1993 3/15/1993 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110752983 0 Hegstrom,James M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047062026 0 Heidebrink,David A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22TY 0803 JS/UI Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1983 7/18/1983 7/18/1983 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068528790 0 Heidelberger,Dorothy E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1992 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017024931 1 Heimbuck,Rebecca L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22VA 0082 UI Field Audit St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/18/1976 2/18/1976 8/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112776543 0 Heino,Grant E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22146A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 L Limited U Unclassified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 4/29/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112341933 0 Heinzman,Joanne R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22UA 0860 JS/UI Worthington 56187 L Limited U Unclassified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00001367982 1 Heiple,Mary E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031C WFD Business Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1985 12/3/1985 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102880800 0 Heiskary,Darlene L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2000 7/30/2001 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111768327 0 Heitzinger,Phillip J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/8/2009 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030410919 0 Helgenset,Lee E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22582A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SO 0220 JS/UI Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1983 3/23/1983 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112403511 0 Helgren,Sarah A. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027526158 0 Henck,Gloria A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B222001 BCD Trade Office E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22IX 0357 BCD Trade Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1973 5/30/1973 10/29/1973 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112648734 0 Heneman,Laurie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TU 0762 JS/UI Roseau 56751 T Temporary C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087111981 3 Hengemuhle,Arlys Jane B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000274 Employment Counselor B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1988 7/1/1988 12/8/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087111981 4 Hengemuhle,Arlys Jane B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985B RS Director X E Executive 002201 Workforce Development Spec 2 B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/1988 10/30/2000 10/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112271544 0 Henifin,Kris M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SS 0280 JS/UI Brainerd 56401 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109938411 0 Hennen,Melissa Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056B SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 6 66 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024410232 0 Hennies,Yvette I B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22051A SSB Braille E Executive 002877 Braillist Technician B22FL 0051 SSB Braille 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1985 12/29/1988 12/29/1988 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109407969 0 Henrickson,Kirk L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22JE 0269 RS Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2006 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020383902 0 Henrickson,Lisa B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22050A SSB Audio SVS X E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec B22FB 0053 SSB Admin Services 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1981 2/11/1981 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024048981 0 Henrickson,Sharolyn M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr B22ET 0973 RS VR St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1980 12/4/1980 12/8/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057920841 0 Henrikson,Sandra M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr B22EO 0989 RS VR Brooklyn Prk/N Henn 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1990 12/26/1990 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105885450 1 Henry,Vicki M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SY 0380 JS/UI Owatonna(wFaribalt) 55060 L Limited U Unclassified 5/20/2002 5/20/2002 3/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110836737 1 Henthorne,Melissa J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106178787 0 Her,Kao B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112094235 0 Her,Kong B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 5/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112267287 0 Her,Vang Vana Kong B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987W DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00016495083 0 Herbers,James C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VO 0082 UI Field Audit Rochester 55901-9130 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1985 2/20/1985 3/18/1987 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112413807 0 Herd Jr,Francis J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 T Temporary C Classified 5/1/2010 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055973016 0 Herke,Debra R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987R DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1996 9/10/1990 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053776206 0 Hernandez,Maria E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987W DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 10/18/1999 3/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107710317 0 Hernandez,Rosalva B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Y DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2003 7/21/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110826837 0 Herrin,Bonnie K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22JJ 0339 RS Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2007 11/1/2007 9/11/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112077207 0 Hertle,Richard M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001705 Unemployment Ins Aud 1 B22VA 0082 UI Field Audit St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/3/2009 9/3/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112976721 0 Hess,John Walter B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22049A SSB Assistive & Adaptive TechX E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 B22FA SSB 47-55 Admin St Paul 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072966762 0 Hessler,Lynn M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011D CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00048911841 0 Hicks,Peggie L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097B WFD WF Systems Coordination E Executive 003002 Empl & Trng Program Coord B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1981 2/17/1981 12/6/2002 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111875544 0 Hicks,Samantha J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987V DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112075227 0 Hieb,Mary Colleen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011770506 0 Higdem,Gregory A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 003132 Unemployment Ins Aud Spec B22VP 0082 UI Field Audit St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1979 8/6/1979 7/1/1992 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112759218 0 Higham,Elizabeth Louise B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987M DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111971079 0 Hill,Alan L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2009 10/13/2010 11/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004252743 1 Hill,Gloria J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087E UI Legal Affairs E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/26/1973 9/26/1973 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105647652 0 Hill,Jon L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22014A CO Business & Info Tech X E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AP 0014 CO Business & Info Tech 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 8/10/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111945141 0 Hillyer,Jill S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113016123 0 Hilpipre,Mavis M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B22SW 0360 JS/UI Fairmont 56031 T Temporary C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00100018017 0 Hine,Steven B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006A CO Comm, Analysis & Research X E Executive 000605 Research Director B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 10/9/2003 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00043638705 0 Hines,Connie Jo B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002201 Workforce Development Spec 2 B22SW 0360 JS/UI Fairmont 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1977 12/7/1992 8/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101738736 0 Hobbins,Kenneth J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 7/5/2002 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102834864 0 Hodder,Edwin F. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006D CO Analysis & Evaluation E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 3/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00025875828 0 Hodge,Ronald J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011C CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 11/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112766544 0 Hodnik,Alyssa B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987P DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101773485 1 Hoenie,Robert L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102015243 0 Hoesley,Terri S L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KH 0849 RS Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1999 10/18/1999 3/11/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112268970 0 Hofer,Nathan D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112346982 0 Hoff,Bruce B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TN 0601 JS/UI Cambridge 55008 L Limited U Unclassified 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111875346 0 Hoff,Michelle K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026371323 0 Hoff,Robert C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090B UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/6/1974 10/21/2008 10/21/2008 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011800602 0 Hoffer,Kim B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1989 1/28/2005 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011571813 0 Hoffman,Doreen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22549A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KI 0879 RS Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1980 3/31/1980 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111790998 0 Hogan,Lana D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SM 0193 JS/UI Woodbury 55125 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2009 4/22/2009 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100739727 0 Ho-Kim,Thu-Mai B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006D CO Analysis & Evaluation E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031221531 0 Holden,Lisa J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1989 6/19/1989 3/7/2002 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110883663 0 Holien,Caroline Anne B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 25.36 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00095174343 0 Holien,Janice B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22809A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22JT 0549 RS Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1996 4/26/1996 12/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111928212 0 Holland,Britta Lorraine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001125234 0 Holland,Stuart B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22055A SSB Comm Ctr/Seniors SVS X E Executive 003344 Radio Talking Book Supv B22FD 0047 SSB Radio Talking Book 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1975 9/15/1975 11/29/2000 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00043742853 0 Hollins,Cecelia E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1973 7/2/1973 6/18/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00015730605 1 Hollinshead,Robert B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015C CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 3/2/1988 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112293126 0 Holmes,Thomas David B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00076361670 0 Holmquist,Timothy K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1994 4/14/1994 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109969497 0 Holst,Phyllis M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 3/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113031072 0 Holten,Katharine Mary B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 L Limited U Unclassified 3/31/2011 3/31/2011 3/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112760703 0 Hommerding,Lisa Marie Hawkinson B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Z DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00069534630 0 Honda,Robert M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VL 0082 UI Field Audit Mankato 56001-7796 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1993 1/20/1993 2/3/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039064905 1 Honetschlager,Kevin B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002201 Workforce Development Spec 2 B22TI 0540 JS/UI Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1982 12/20/1982 1/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112710411 0 Hoogenakker,Pamela D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111787038 0 Hooker,Linda B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 E Emergency C Classified 4/14/2009 4/14/2009 4/14/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00012606660 0 Hoplin,Beth M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987C DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1977 7/6/1977 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00040935114 0 Horn,Beverly J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1982 7/21/1971 1/16/1986 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00027966807 0 Horn,Judy D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987L DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1985 4/3/1985 9/21/1998 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00037447344 0 Horn,Robert D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987O DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1980 4/7/1980 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112752783 0 Hosman,Adam M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00037913436 0 House,Ronald W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987K DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1973 4/16/1973 1/14/1981 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109280952 0 Houston,James C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100590534 0 Hovre-Johnson,Fay B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075156543 0 Howard,Dwight D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987U DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 12/14/2000 10/22/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008788626 0 Howard,Linda F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1974 11/25/1974 11/25/1974 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086826762 0 Howe,Kari L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221330 BCD Business Development E Executive 002962 Economic Development Prog Spec B22IF 0352 BCD Business Dev St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1993 7/6/1993 1/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027266580 1 Hoy,James M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013E CO Admin Services E Executive 001555 Inserting Machine Operator B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1977 12/28/1977 1/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 60 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00016586064 0 Hubbard,Keven L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013B CO Admin Services E Executive 000861 Building Svcs Manager B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1975 4/16/1975 3/28/1990 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110822283 0 Huber,David S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2007 10/30/2007 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 28.02 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00108535284 0 Hughes,Lisa Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221330 BCD Business Development E Executive 002962 Economic Development Prog Spec B22IF 0352 BCD Business Dev St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2005 1/31/2005 1/31/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005296500 0 Hughes,Sandra B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1982 11/8/1982 2/12/1992 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106235316 0 Hugley,Bonnie Jea B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22904A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22KY 0912 RS Woodbury/Washington Co 55125-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2002 10/8/2007 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019694169 0 Huiras,Martha B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092A UI Director X E Executive 003484 Unemployment Ins Prog Dir B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1974 7/24/1974 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 40.87 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110766942 0 Hulet,John D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056A SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 002599 Emp & Econ Devel Spec Prog Sup B22FN 0054 SSB Business Enterprises 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062700363 0 Hull,Karen L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TV 0420 JS/UI Virginia(w/GRapids) 55792 L Limited U Unclassified 11/6/1991 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041708601 0 Humble,Gail T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987D DDS Disability Determination E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1971 6/14/1971 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00001519056 0 Hummel,Mary B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1969 10/27/1969 11/9/1977 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026290836 0 Hunder,Greg H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22049A SSB Assistive & Adaptive TechX E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22FH 0049 SSB Assist & Adapt Tech 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1985 7/31/1985 8/9/1995 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083160000 0 Hunder,Lisa G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987J DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1995 4/5/1995 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042269238 0 Huneke,Patricia L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22173A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SJ 0172 JS/UI WSP Dakota Co 55118 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1974 1/23/1974 3/9/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110477169 0 Huot,Deborah L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22JJ 0339 RS Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111785157 0 Husom,Elizabeth A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 3/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112464891 0 Iacono,Margaret A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TD 0477 JS/UI Shakopee 55379 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112759416 0 Imse,Michael Carl B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Q DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015642099 0 Intihar,Cheryl L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987H DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1979 1/3/1979 10/22/1980 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112401234 0 Iqbal,Arshad B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031C WFD Business Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 T Temporary C Classified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100910205 0 Ireland,Connie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097A WFD WF Systems Coordination X E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B22WC 0062 WFD Regional Adm Hutchnsn 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1998 12/18/2002 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 42.29 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00029985219 0 Irwin,Donald C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987P DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1977 9/12/1977 7/13/1983 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102014550 0 Isaacs,Heather L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22146A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 L Limited U Unclassified 10/7/1999 8/11/2004 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112140270 0 Isaacson,Mary S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SY 0380 JS/UI Owatonna(wFaribalt) 55060 L Limited U Unclassified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00056984697 1 Isaacson,Robert W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221000 BCD Admin & Support X E Executive 002320 Economic Development Mgr B22ID 0351 BCD Business Finance 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1990 11/13/1990 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113157000 0 Isenberg,Kim B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001C CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 008516 Senior Executive Officer B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 44.95 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112079682 0 Isse,Abdirashid M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105359958 1 Iverson,Jo A. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22005A CO Communications & Marketing E Executive 001316 Information Director B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 36.24 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00069159420 0 Jackson,Betty Aw B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1992 12/14/1992 4/18/1994 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00086597082 1 Jacobs,Patricia J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000790 Wkfrce Dev Fld Opns Area Mgr 2 B22TW 0800 JS/UI Willmar 56201 L Limited U Unclassified 8/10/1988 8/10/1988 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038374380 0 Jacobs,Steven B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22JM 0409 RS Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1980 5/27/1980 10/2/2003 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110053548 0 Jacobson Jr,John M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 001055 Veterans Employment Rep Senior B22TQ 0700 JS/UI Rochester 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2006 12/8/2006 12/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038062728 0 Jacobson,Amy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 11/1/1993 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112925142 0 Jacobson,Heidi Lee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056B SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111499740 0 Jacobson,Nicole T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00036711576 0 Jalonack,Roy N B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011D CO Fiscal Management E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 5/1/2000 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
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00070852914 0 James,Colleen M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1993 8/17/1995 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00073573335 2 Jameston,Beth A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SI 0171 JS/UI N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1993 9/29/1993 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107342829 0 James-Winter,Gloria B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JS 0529 RS Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2003 6/12/2003 8/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103005243 0 Jannis,William J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011D CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2000 10/20/2004 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107643096 0 Jasper,Marci B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002394 Rehabilitation Program Spec 1 B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112811490 0 Javorina,Laurie A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 T Temporary C Classified 11/10/2010 7/28/2011 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047068164 0 Jensen,Doris R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1984 7/30/1984 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112114827 0 Jensen,Elizabeth S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TZ 0840 JS/UI Winona 55987 L Limited U Unclassified 10/1/2009 3/9/2010 3/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00034253703 0 Jensen,Jody L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JJ 0339 RS Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1984 10/16/1984 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110910888 0 Jeylani,Abubakar Alawi B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 6/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041610393 0 Joerg,Richard J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 001055 Veterans Employment Rep Senior B22TG 0520 JS/UI Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1980 7/28/1980 10/11/1994 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016586955 0 John,Catherine M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1976 2/2/1976 4/11/1979 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112269069 0 Johnson,Andrew Robert B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111496671 0 Johnson,Anne R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111496671 1 Johnson,Anne R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092J UI Director X E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112813371 0 Johnson,Beth Louise B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22582A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TU 0762 JS/UI Roseau 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107568252 0 Johnson,Catherine Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987V DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 9/24/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112167990 0 Johnson,Catherine M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22050A SSB Audio SVS X E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B22FJ 0050 SSB Audio SVS 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026454186 0 Johnson,Christine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011D CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1976 5/24/1976 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009777537 0 Johnson,Cynthia B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22809A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JO 0439 RS Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1988 9/26/1988 5/25/2006 P Part-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00042908481 0 Johnson,Delaine J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22TW 0800 JS/UI Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1979 1/29/1979 5/17/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106244820 0 Johnson,Dennis L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2002 10/30/2002 6/8/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101282346 1 Johnson,Fern R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22JJ 0339 RS Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1998 12/21/1998 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012745260 1 Johnson,Gary C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092L UI Director E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103022568 0 Johnson,Heidi A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22005C CO Communications & Marketing E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 6/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107364609 0 Johnson,Holly J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JL 0389 RS Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034862751 0 Johnson,Julaine G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1977 12/1/1977 10/11/1978 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00068111307 1 Johnson,Julie A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1992 9/28/1992 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013388859 0 Johnson,Kathryn A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JH 0309 RS Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 10/15/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111871881 0 Johnson,Latasha A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00040693950 0 Johnson,Lowell B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090C UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/5/1970 8/15/2011 7/14/2008 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111439152 0 Johnson,Lynnetta Mae B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B22QD 0453 SSB Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 4/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112269267 0 Johnson,Michael Lee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105249177 0 Johnson,Rebecca L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2001 3/11/2002 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102680523 0 Johnson,Richard W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SU 0320 JS/UI Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 9/21/2009 7/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038282607 1 Johnson,Robert W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1984 7/2/1984 5/13/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043631478 0 Johnson,Roberta K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002394 Rehabilitation Program Spec 1 B22JS 0529 RS Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1970 7/6/1970 3/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012783177 0 Johnson,Ronda S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015D CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1978 8/16/1978 3/25/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011796048 0 Johnson,Sharon Ellen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056C SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22QH 0703 SSB Rochester 55901-1801 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1979 6/4/1979 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111310155 0 Johnson,Steven H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002395 Rehabilitation Program Spec 2 B22EO 0989 RS VR Brooklyn Prk/N Henn 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111310155 1 Johnson,Steven H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013A CO Admin Services X E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 5/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029980764 0 Johnson,Susan M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097B WFD WF Systems Coordination E Executive 001795 Empl & Trng Program Spec Sr B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1976 12/1/1977 12/1/1977 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065917863 0 Johnson,Thomas P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987E DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1992 6/8/1992 5/13/1998 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100780416 0 Johnson,Tracy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22760A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22TT 0760 JS/UI Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111490929 1 Johnson,Tracy L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095A UI Enhancement E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030993633 0 Johnson,Wayne A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092D UI Director E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1980 5/5/1980 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037964718 0 Jonas,Peter B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 6/11/1997 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063458010 0 Jones,Carol A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1992 1/22/1992 1/22/1992 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112403214 0 Jones,David Wentworth B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00008422128 0 Jones,Donald P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 003132 Unemployment Ins Aud Spec B22VC 0082 UI Field Audit Blaine 55434-3372 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1979 4/9/1979 2/8/1991 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105012369 1 Jones,Irene N. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/17/2001 9/29/2008 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112354605 0 Jones,Jonishea N B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 T Temporary C Classified 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 5/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00026980371 0 Jones,Margie A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1972 1/19/1972 5/27/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067208922 0 Jordison,Shirley Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000926 Employment Counselor Spec B22SW 0360 JS/UI Fairmont 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1992 8/10/1992 5/21/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004792293 0 Jorgensen,Ingrid J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22146A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1971 11/22/1971 11/22/1971 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015833862 0 Jost,Jeri M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031A WFD Business Services X E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B22TL 0582 JS/UI Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1975 10/1/1975 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110739420 0 Juntunen,Kate S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112325202 0 Kaczorek,Mary Susan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 24.57 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00068003397 1 Kaehler,Lynn A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 S Seasonal C Classified 10/1/1992 10/1/1992 3/17/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00068003397 2 Kaehler,Lynn A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092E UI Director E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 T Temporary C Classified 10/1/1992 1/27/2007 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102896541 0 Kalis,Denise B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2000 10/9/2000 11/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102321351 0 Kalisch,Michael B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013E CO Admin Services E Executive 001555 Inserting Machine Operator B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 6 60 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047869767 0 Kalland,Laurie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22053B SSB Administrative SVS E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B22FB 0053 SSB Admin Services 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1989 6/21/1989 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105237099 0 Kalli,Kelly B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 7/2/2001 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101909016 0 Kallunki,Tricia B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 3/6/2000 9/10/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015386976 0 Kalmoe,Dean W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987A DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000601 Disability Determ Svc Asst Dir B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1978 2/21/1978 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112339458 0 Kampa,Erin B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107853273 1 Kanada,Amy S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090C UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 12/22/2006 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112270059 0 Karam,Allison Rachel B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987S DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109088496 0 Karges,Dyana Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987S DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026567343 1 Karsh,Katherine H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1979 2/5/1979 4/16/1987 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 38.03 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00057438711 0 Karsnia,Darlene A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JQ 0489 RS Int'l Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1990 11/29/1990 8/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008757738 0 Kaufman,Brenda I B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B22JL 0389 RS Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1977 10/27/1977 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047941443 0 Kavitz,Anita R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22986A RS Community Partnerships E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 B22EL 0986 RS Community Partnerships 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1988 5/11/1988 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110912076 0 Keen,Jennifer Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034598124 0 Kehoe-Katula,Susan E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22038A WFD Workforce Dev Director X E Executive 000869 Disability Determ Svc Dir B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1976 2/4/1976 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 45.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100683495 0 Keiser,Laura A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 L Limited U Unclassified 4/20/1998 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112425984 0 Keith,Molly Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110725461 0 Kelleher,Kevin T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221330 BCD Business Development E Executive 002962 Economic Development Prog Spec B22IJ 0352 CD Business Dev Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2007 9/7/2007 9/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019203228 0 Kellen,Ronald B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22UA 0860 JS/UI Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1978 4/12/1978 4/12/1978 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111145122 0 Keller,Wendy Joan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22986A RS Community Partnerships E Executive 002395 Rehabilitation Program Spec 2 B22EL 0986 RS Community Partnerships 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068870538 4 Kellermann,Kim M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092C UI Director E Executive 008754 Proj Supervisor B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/25/1992 11/25/1992 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00076837662 0 Kellermann,Michael R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VQ 0082 UI Field Audit W St Paul 55118 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1994 5/11/1994 12/17/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112893957 0 Kelly,Beau Joseph B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JA 0129 RS Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039399624 0 Kelly,Marisa A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1989 9/5/1995 7/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111490830 0 Kelly,Michael James B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071215848 0 Kempe,Thomas M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1993 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112513995 0 Kenadjian,Bridget B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22146A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109841688 0 Kennedy,Alglozia K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 7/18/2007 2/25/2008 F Full-Time 6 66 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00035216775 0 Kennedy,Christina M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987A DDS Disability Determination E Executive 002177 Disability Determ Svc Opns Dir B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 37.1 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111339954 0 Kennedy,Mary Monica B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 8/11/2008 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112108491 0 Kennedy,Patrick Richard B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JG 0289 RS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 2/24/2011 P Part-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100441044 0 Keplar,Deborah B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987J DDS Disability Determination E Executive 002613 Disability Hearings Officer B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1998 1/6/1998 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105907725 0 Kermes,James B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2002 6/3/2002 6/3/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023928795 0 Kern,Bonita B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011512710 0 Ketchum,Dale A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036G WFD Job Seekers SVS Field Op X E Executive 002531 Wkfrce Dev Fld Opns Area Mgr 4 B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1972 5/24/1972 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00018882567 0 Ketchum,Elfriede B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22146A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1984 3/7/1984 3/7/1984 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110307186 0 Ketola,Andrea Delores B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2007 3/19/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00110931084 0 Kiechle,Elizabeth Heather B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00108629334 0 Kiefer,Susan M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2005 3/28/2005 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111492315 0 Kiewatt,Derek E B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111619233 0 Kill,Paul Raymond B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103206411 0 Killa,Sharon B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22053A SSB AdministrativeSVS X E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22FB 0053 SSB Admin Services 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00056585628 0 Killen,Margaret M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22KY 0912 RS Woodbury/Washington Co 55125-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1990 6/17/1992 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00056545038 0 Kimker,Nanci J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987O DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1990 10/15/1990 9/29/2003 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00041588415 0 King,Marvel L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1982 12/6/1982 7/13/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00040841361 0 Kintop,Terence J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KT 0924 RS Bloomington/S Hennepin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1970 8/4/1971 6/18/1993 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101915847 0 Kirschbaum,Teesha R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JA 0129 RS Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1999 10/21/2009 10/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00012096216 0 Kissell,Cornell T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987B DDS Disability Determination E Executive 002499 Disability Prog Med Rel Coord B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1973 8/29/1973 8/17/1988 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054951336 0 Kittleson,Elizabeth B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00064151208 0 Kizzee,Ronald E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987K DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1992 3/17/1992 2/2/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00029669310 0 Klatt,John R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036D WFD Job Seeker Services X E Executive 001055 Veterans Employment Rep Senior B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1971 1/18/1971 12/6/1978 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112075524 0 Klause,Mary Arzella B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001705 Unemployment Ins Aud 1 B22VA 0082 UI Field Audit St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111382326 0 Kleaver,LeAnn Carol B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KL 0906 RS Shakopee/Scott Co 55379-1840 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084070998 0 Klecker,Linda M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015A CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1995 5/30/1995 10/21/2008 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 31.19 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099853083 1 Klein,Alyssa B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985B RS Director X E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1997 4/21/1997 6/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099284229 0 Klein,Cheryl L. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001C CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 008879 Executive Aide B22AB 0001 CO Commissioners Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/3/1996 7/3/1996 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 20A 09 2 32.59 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101927430 0 Klein,John Joseph B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1999 9/2/1999 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111784365 0 Klein,Stacy Jo B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22173A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 L Limited U Unclassified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112271049 0 Kleinwachter Vita,Carla M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TS 0720 JS/UI St Cloud 56303 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018956916 0 Klemann,David F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987C DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1971 1/11/1971 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018525078 0 Klemann,Dyann K. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987C DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001386 Disability Quality Assur Supv B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1970 10/21/1970 3/20/1974 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00033751080 1 Klinkhammer,Gregory B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22014A CO Business & Info Tech X E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AP 0014 CO Business & Info Tech 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1980 6/2/1980 3/16/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038276370 0 Klinkhammer,Mary B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1975 9/8/1975 9/11/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112116906 0 Knabe,Mark E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987S DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00075188421 0 Knutson,Diane B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221330 BCD Business Development E Executive 002962 Economic Development Prog Spec B22IF 0352 BCD Business Dev St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 3/27/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112268178 0 Knutson,Nicholas Henry B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092K UI Director E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109051470 0 Kocs,Jennifer J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B222000 BCD Trade Office E Executive 000814 International Trade Rep B22IX 0357 BCD Trade Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 10/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023212035 0 Koczur,Nancy A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B22JH 0309 RS Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1981 1/5/1981 6/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00023556357 0 Koehn,Victoria L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22TP 0660 JS/UI Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1983 3/14/1983 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002686365 0 Koester,Eric B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025D CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1984 9/1/1998 9/1/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015796737 0 Kofoid,Janice M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031C WFD Business Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1971 1/22/1975 11/9/1977 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038637522 0 Kohnen,Debra A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 002584 EDP Operations Assistant B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1975 12/1/1977 2/4/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105435000 0 Kokotovich,Milla B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987D DDS Disability Determination E Executive 002508 Disability Prog Operations Sup B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00047701170 0 Koliha,Pamella M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1988 11/9/1989 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110883861 0 Kolles,Mary T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056A SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111463506 0 Koltes,Kenneth C. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058501674 1 Kontola,Beverly A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987R DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1991 3/27/1995 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038550303 0 Koopmans,Linda S Senty B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090C UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042022035 0 Kopecky,Sandra G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011B CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000003 Accounting Director B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1972 8/12/1974 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105029793 1 Koppy,Robyn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2001 5/7/2001 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 6 66 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105040980 0 Koralesky,LaNay B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 2/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015477066 0 Korkki,James F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036A WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 003483 Dir Employment Programs B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1972 4/12/1972 12/30/2002 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00012615471 2 Korman,Helen M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092A UI Director X E Executive 003484 Unemployment Ins Prog Dir B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1978 3/22/1978 9/1/2001 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00039250431 0 Korpi,Jonnie D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 003132 Unemployment Ins Aud Spec B22VR 0082 UI Field Audit Virginia 55792-2345 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1983 10/24/1983 7/1/1992 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111643488 0 Kosberg,Peter Christian B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111638637 0 Kosciolek Hagerty,Karen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078527592 0 Koski,Jennifer A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KJ 0903 RS Burnsville 55306 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1994 6/5/1995 8/30/2000 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015666948 0 Koskie,Kathie M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VA 0082 UI Field Audit St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1984 5/2/1984 10/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00043095690 0 Kosman,Lorena Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987I DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1984 10/17/1984 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108423612 0 Kottke,Timothy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22054A SSB Business Enterprises E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B22FN 0054 SSB Business Enterprises 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 3/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038875914 0 Kowalsky,Vicki L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987E DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1981 8/3/1981 8/14/1989 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111494295 1 Kraft,Patricia L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004530933 0 Kragness,Rodney L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TS 0720 JS/UI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1975 6/25/1975 6/25/1975 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111849606 0 Kraninger,Angela Terese B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056B SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 9/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023218074 1 Kratt,Darlene J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985B RS Director X E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader B22EB 0985 RS Director 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/9/1974 9/1/2004 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110200563 0 Kressin,Danielle B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036E WFD Job Seeker Services X E Executive 002202 Workforce Development Spec 3 B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099079101 1 Kriel,Linda E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090C UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/13/1996 7/22/1996 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016751196 0 Krienke,Karen L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1977 4/11/1977 3/23/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012676356 0 Kristian,Kathryn E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/27/1982 10/12/2011 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111477465 0 Kruckenberg,Hilary F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JI 0319 RS Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2008 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111601809 0 Kruger,Grant D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22VA 0082 UI Field Audit St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111601809 1 Kruger,Grant D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001705 Unemployment Ins Aud 1 B22VA 0082 UI Field Audit St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102145329 0 Kruger,Jennifer B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2000 9/28/2000 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019976715 0 Kuchera,Michael J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987E DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1983 2/7/1983 10/7/1992 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012663090 0 Kuhlman,Ruth M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1984 5/30/1984 4/6/1988 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033339735 0 Kujath,Dale C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JY 0709 RS Rochester 55901-9130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1973 4/9/1973 9/8/1982 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100483119 0 Kujawa,Cynthia L. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1998 1/14/1998 9/5/2002 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052017273 0 Kujawa,Thomas J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22TZ 0840 JS/UI Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1990 4/6/1990 11/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101397780 0 Kuntz,Steven D. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002395 Rehabilitation Program Spec 2 B22ER 0989 RS VR NE Mpls 55411 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1999 2/1/1999 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112408164 0 Kusnierek,Carol Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/29/2010 4/29/2010 4/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106022169 0 LaBeau,Timothy D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2002 8/1/2002 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057407922 0 LaBonte,Carol L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1990 12/4/1990 5/4/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047626128 0 LaBreche,John B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1983 4/26/1983 4/26/1983 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111180960 0 LaCroix,Jeremy Steven B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221410 BCD CDBG E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord B22IM 1410 BCD CDBG 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111180960 1 LaCroix,Jeremy Steven B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221421 BCD Public Facilities Author X E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator B22IB 0350 BCD Admin & Supt 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110862378 0 Ladd,Renee D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 33.63 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112353417 0 LaFleur,Michael A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22047A SSB Radio Talking Book E Executive 002064 Communication Center Spec B22FD 0047 SSB Radio Talking Book 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019395684 0 Lager,Nancy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KB 0759 RS St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1980 9/22/1980 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016150761 0 Lagoon,Bradley P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987H DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1978 6/15/1978 9/28/1987 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111497958 1 Lakin,Angela Gwen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092L UI Director E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 2/24/2010 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112117005 0 Lamberson,Shanelle Joleen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987T DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034010658 0 Lambie,Brian D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031C WFD Business Services E Executive 002202 Workforce Development Spec 3 B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1983 7/6/1983 10/27/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046196568 0 Landby,Steven W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1989 4/24/1989 6/19/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072141300 3 Landers,Donna B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987T DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1993 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110916729 0 Landgraf,Leigh B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023303016 2 Landgraf,Shelley F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097A WFD WF Systems Coordination X E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1978 8/28/1978 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 36.45 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101970594 0 Lang,Michael A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22173A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1999 11/8/2000 10/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020499534 0 Langevin,James M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JX 0669 RS Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1981 1/7/1981 3/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008359461 0 Langlie,Alvin T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011A CO Fiscal Management X E Executive 003681 Financial Services Director B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1972 8/14/1972 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 40.33 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111190662 0 Langton,Deanna Rose B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 7/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109490634 0 Larkin,Valerie L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00036744345 0 Larson,Darryl B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1968 6/5/1968 6/5/1968 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046377738 0 Larson,Diane L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JU 0589 RS Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1977 7/1/1977 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111927915 0 Larson,Gracia Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056D SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041312898 0 Larson,Jeffrey D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JY 0709 RS Rochester 55901-9130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1970 7/15/1970 10/11/1978 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00110843667 0 Larson,Laurie Jo B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 9/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026526654 0 Larson,Linda A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22809A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JO 0439 RS Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1989 4/17/1989 11/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101431737 0 Larson,Linda I B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KD 0779 RS Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 3/8/2006 P Part-Time 6 66 12 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00056666115 0 Larson,Maria L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007C CO Labor Market Info E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1990 9/23/1991 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035140941 0 Larson,Stephen D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097A WFD WF Systems Coordination X E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B22WB 0062 WFD Regional Adm Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1985 4/17/1985 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099958419 0 LaRue-Wittwer,Dawn M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1997 6/9/1997 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100220373 0 Laska,Michelle L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987U DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1997 11/23/2011 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024050763 1 Lasnetski,Maelene B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 2/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041549706 0 Latz,Rubin S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 B22EM 0989 RS Vocational Rehab 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1986 11/3/1986 12/3/2001 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105307488 0 Lauer,Michelle B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KX 0904 RS WSP/Dakota Co N WFC 55118 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108704178 0 Lawler,Amy R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087E UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2005 5/22/2009 5/22/2009 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 29.86 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112077504 0 Lawshea,Marie Anntoinette B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108833769 0 Le,Joseph B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017161749 0 Leavitt,Cristine P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001C CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1987 9/25/1987 12/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108643293 0 Lecher,Edward B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22053B SSB Administrative SVS E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 B22FB 0053 SSB Admin Services 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109835847 1 Lee Jr,Joseph Arthur B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 7/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112892967 0 Lee,Amanda Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110245905 0 Lee,Gao Sheng B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2007 3/15/2007 10/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110245905 1 Lee,Gao Sheng B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 L Limited U Unclassified 3/15/2007 3/15/2007 4/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00039587724 0 Lee,Marvin B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 000831 Community Liaison Rep B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1983 5/16/1983 2/11/1985 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112434696 0 Lee,Masna C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106940493 0 Lee,Song B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2003 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 66 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00077990022 0 Lehrke,Hanz R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987P DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 12/6/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110505483 0 Leibert,Alessia B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043615638 0 Leighton,Conrad M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987E DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1974 12/2/1974 3/5/1986 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00068817573 0 Leikind,Lorene R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KY 0912 RS Woodbury/Washington Co 55125-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1992 11/18/1992 2/2/1994 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033526944 0 Leintz,Carla D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1975 7/7/1975 3/29/1977 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107726454 0 Leland,Anne M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036A WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/31/2003 12/31/2003 8/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012912867 0 LeMieur,Rita J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1980 7/28/1980 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110970783 0 Lemler,Natasha B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056C SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2008 5/19/2008 5/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074477502 0 Lenarz,Gail I B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22720A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22TS 0720 JS/UI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 6/18/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00012251547 0 Lencowski,Gweneth J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987D DDS Disability Determination E Executive 002508 Disability Prog Operations Sup B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1976 11/15/1976 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112610817 0 Lenehan White,Anne Caitlin B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987U DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106329663 0 Lewandowski,Laura M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2003 11/27/2007 11/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106329663 1 Lewandowski,Laura M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 L Limited U Unclassified 1/13/2003 11/27/2007 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00055130625 0 Lewis,Corrita M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 4/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105843177 0 Libra,Joyce A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056B SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22QC 0283 SSB Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2002 4/30/2002 11/18/2004 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112355793 0 Lieser,Jennifer I B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 6 66 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112311144 0 Liestman,Paulette Lee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22809A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KG 0809 RS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111510531 0 Lilleby,Maureen E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JU 0589 RS Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 1/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110842182 0 Lilledahl,Karen D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021D CO Human Resources E Executive 001448 Affirmative Action Off 2 B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102658743 0 Limon,Rachel Aimee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B222000 BCD Trade Office E Executive 000814 International Trade Rep B22IX 0357 BCD Trade Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049585437 0 Lindberg,Karen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013B CO Admin Services E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1989 4/29/1991 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108851688 0 Linders,Shelli Lyn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JL 0389 RS Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101414115 0 Lindoo,Susan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006B CO Analysis & Evaluation PPM E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 9/5/2000 8/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031788999 0 Lindsay,Kornelia B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22TI 0540 JS/UI Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1981 12/2/1981 8/6/1986 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112168881 0 Lindsay-Waterman,Britt B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 24.57 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00110534193 0 Lindsley,Bryan F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22038A WFD Workforce Dev Director X E Executive 008477 Exec Dir Gov Job Training Offc B22BY 0098 WFD GWDC Supt 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 34.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00008830899 0 Line,Judy D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056B SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22QC 0283 SSB Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1986 10/28/1992 12/18/2008 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004193640 1 Lingen,Linda B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22053B SSB Administrative SVS E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B22FB 0053 SSB Admin Services 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1982 11/3/1982 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 39.73 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008389359 0 Lipinski,Theresa L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021B CO Human Resources E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1975 8/27/1975 6/6/2001 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112267485 0 Livers,Phillip G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987T DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111871386 0 Locey,Allison B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111059982 0 Loch,David John B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22720A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22UN 0724 JS/UI Monticello 55362 L Limited U Unclassified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00030887703 0 Lofthus,Mark W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001C CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 002918 Admin Svcs Dir B22IB 0350 BCD Admin & Supt 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/28/1988 3/28/1988 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041342202 0 Lomker,Michael H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1972 7/26/1972 7/26/1972 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100020789 0 Lopez,Anthony B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22047A SSB Radio Talking Book E Executive 002064 Communication Center Spec B22FD 0047 SSB Radio Talking Book 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1997 6/30/1997 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112404006 0 Lorentzson,Ellen Louise B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110794068 0 Lowe,Roger D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2007 10/16/2007 10/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112193532 0 Lu,Shi Qin B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025B CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026803755 0 Lubitz,Vicki L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KF 0799 RS Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1973 5/21/1973 12/10/2010 P Part-Time 6 66 12 21.14 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00022936419 0 Lubovich,Barbara A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KT 0924 RS Bloomington/S Hennepin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1972 5/30/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112325499 0 Lucero,Rebecca B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 25.06 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112994838 0 Ludke,Jay E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011A CO Fiscal Management X E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050429808 0 Lukes,Kristin K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221421 BCD Public Facilities Author X E Executive 003334 Business Community Dev Dir B22IL 0353 BCD Brownfield Comm Ast 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1990 2/5/1990 8/28/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 34.99 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00050429808 2 Lukes,Kristin K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221404 BCD Brownfield Community Assis E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22IL 0353 BCD Brownfield Comm Ast 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1990 3/22/1990 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081045954 1 Lum,Ho B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22973B RS Administrative SVS E Executive 002963 Supported Employment Worker B22EF 0973 RS Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1994 11/14/1994 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 3A 20 9 13.21 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111871287 0 Lundberg,John P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066506814 1 Lundeen,Gail B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985C RS Director E Executive 002395 Rehabilitation Program Spec 2 B22EB 0985 RS Director 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 7/5/2001 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054509598 0 Lundgren,Gail M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1990 7/16/1990 9/23/1993 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109127502 0 Lundmark,Randa R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KD 0779 RS Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100554696 0 Lundquist,Darlene K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987O DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071076258 1 Lundquist,Kenneth V B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1993 5/3/1993 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015470928 0 Lundquist,Lyle H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22055A SSB Comm Ctr/Seniors SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22FV 0057 SSB Seniors SVS 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1972 8/31/1972 6/8/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012560724 0 Lunz,Allan R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985C RS Director E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 B22EB 0985 RS Director 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1984 4/25/1984 12/28/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111075723 0 Luoto,Alan Lamont B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22TT 0760 JS/UI Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112081860 0 Lusardi,Lynn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 T Temporary C Classified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00038469816 0 Lynch,Jeffrey A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011B CO Fiscal Management E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1984 5/16/1984 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011873763 0 Lynch,Patrick J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JD 0249 RS Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1977 9/28/1977 8/26/1991 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106214625 0 Macht,Cameron B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006C CO Analysis & Evaluation RA  X E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B22TW 0800 JS/UI Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2002 10/16/2002 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041736717 0 MacKenzie,Maria B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1970 2/3/1970 10/25/2002 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110931282 0 Mackin,Sasha E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 27.62 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00034961652 0 Madden,Julie A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KY 0912 RS Woodbury/Washington Co 55125-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1987 2/23/1987 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 6 66 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110107305 0 Madich,Nancy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056D SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009193833 0 Magnussen,Debra B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22809A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JT 0549 RS Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 5/25/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112076415 0 Maher,Daniel Anthony B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112852773 0 Maijala,Tammy Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22ST 0288 JS/UI Wadena 56482 T Temporary C Classified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112405095 0 Maki,Amy Lynn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034866315 0 Maki,Wendy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22HA 0089 UI ProfilingOfficeHibbing 55746-0036 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1980 10/13/1980 7/6/1988 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045550098 0 Malakowsky,Ronn O B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011D CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1980 5/15/1980 2/19/1992 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109581417 0 Malluege,Holly L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000274 Employment Counselor B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099022275 0 Malmgren,Karleen D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011D CO Fiscal Management E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1995 10/30/1995 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00003617856 0 Mandell,Richard F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087A UI Legal Affairs E Executive 000098 Attorney 4 B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1979 3/5/1979 4/8/1981 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112117104 0 Mandile,Sarah Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987V DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031004226 0 Mangan,Margaret M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Q DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1979 6/9/1980 1/26/1983 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035451900 0 Manion,Karen E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 6/22/2007 P Part-Time 6 66 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00105572214 0 Mann,Mark C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2001 2/15/2008 2/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100472724 0 Marberry,Karen Christine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031C WFD Business Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00105736554 0 Marhoun,Donna J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22055A SSB Comm Ctr/Seniors SVS X E Executive 003343 Braille Supervisor B22FL 0051 SSB Braille 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020791584 0 Marich,Cheryl A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22HA 0089 UI ProfilingOfficeHibbing 55746-0036 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1981 2/28/1983 5/17/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00020791584 1 Marich,Cheryl A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22HA 0089 UI ProfilingOfficeHibbing 55746-0036 L Limited U Unclassified 11/30/1981 2/28/1983 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106281846 0 Marquardt,Ralph B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100043064 0 Marsh,Lois J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987X DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1997 7/14/1997 12/6/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110596068 0 Martelle,Julie M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00042799779 0 Martens,Margaret B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1979 10/10/1979 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048135681 0 Martin,Daniel L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090B UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1974 2/28/1974 9/1/1976 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110537460 0 Martin,Leona M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082344735 0 Martin,Leroy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1995 1/4/1996 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106211754 0 Martin,Mary B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987W DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 10/22/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016193133 0 Martin,Maureen J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987R DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1981 5/12/1980 4/24/2002 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034579611 0 Martin,Ruth A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 4/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110986029 0 Martin,Sarah Jane B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056B SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2008 2/1/2008 2/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 66 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105832782 0 Martin,Twyla D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2002 4/22/2002 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105261255 0 Martin-Smith,Cordella B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221320 BCD Business Finance E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22ID 0351 BCD Business Finance 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111761100 0 Maruska,Stephanie A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987F DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111993651 0 Maryns,Nicholas A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22098A WFD GWDC Support E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State B22BY 0098 WFD GWDC Supt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 4/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111989493 0 Massie,Joni E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000926 Employment Counselor Spec B22TW 0800 JS/UI Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110998503 0 Matascastillo,Hector Rene B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 001795 Empl & Trng Program Spec Sr B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 11/28/2011 4/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00015695163 0 Matel,David J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22FV 0057 SSB Seniors SVS 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1979 6/11/1979 10/6/1982 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112709619 0 Matheson,Daniel Roy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019834551 0 Mathias,Mary M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22UA 0860 JS/UI Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1978 2/6/1978 7/6/1988 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00112792185 0 Matson,Carlton O B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TQ 0700 JS/UI Rochester 55901 L Limited U Unclassified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101262447 0 Mattern,Michele Kay B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22KL 0906 RS Shakopee/Scott Co 55379-1840 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031903047 0 Mattson,Barbara J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B222000 BCD Trade Office E Executive 000814 International Trade Rep B22IX 0357 BCD Trade Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1984 8/13/1984 10/2/1989 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102359169 0 Mattson,Jeffrey T. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015D CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 10/15/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101514006 0 Mattson,Paul D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22FV 0057 SSB Seniors SVS 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1999 4/12/1999 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112356189 0 Mattson,Teresa Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047854917 0 Maurer,Richard B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22809A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000600 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 2 B22JT 0549 RS Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1985 4/3/1985 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00024352020 0 Maus,Margaret J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987H DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000668 Service Worker B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1979 9/19/1979 10/2/1979 F Full-Time 3 47 13 13.75 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016545474 0 May,Ann D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987O DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1983 8/1/1983 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099374814 0 May,Henry B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001C CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 003394 Chief Information Officer B22AP 0014 CO Business & Info Tech 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1996 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 F Full-Time 20B 54 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00084592827 0 McAvoy,Maureen R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22921A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002394 Rehabilitation Program Spec 1 B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 3/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012026520 2 McCarthy,Patrick C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1975 1/7/1975 12/25/1984 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00022920480 0 McCarthy,Richard W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987E DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1971 1/4/1971 9/19/1973 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003292047 0 McCauley,Jo Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036D WFD Job Seeker Services X E Executive 001055 Veterans Employment Rep Senior B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1987 1/16/1987 4/28/1999 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077527989 0 McDaniels,Sean K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000604 Research Analyst B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1994 6/6/1994 6/6/1994 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001917432 0 McDew,Rosemary B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22054A SSB Business Enterprises E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22FN 0054 SSB Business Enterprises 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1984 3/19/1998 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00057131514 1 McDowell,Kevin S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092D UI Director E Executive 008754 Proj Supervisor B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/26/1990 12/1/2008 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00043595442 0 McElligott,Michelle B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006B CO Analysis & Evaluation PPM E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 11/4/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106326198 0 McElroy,Daniel C. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001C CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 008178 Commissioner-Empl & Econ Dev B22AB 0001 CO Commissioners Office 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/2/2007 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00043234290 0 McGarthwaite,John F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Q DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1984 6/1/1987 4/14/1995 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042766317 0 McGinnis,Darla B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1980 8/25/1980 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111511026 0 McGree,Michael Timothy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2008 10/9/2008 10/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109884060 0 McGuire-Lee,Lindsay Rose B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987O DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2006 9/8/2006 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110034639 0 McKinnon,Kevin B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221000 BCD Admin & Support X E Executive 002320 Economic Development Mgr B22IF 0352 BCD Business Dev St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 11/21/2011 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 35.31 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111769317 0 McKnight,Avangeline Jody Tamis B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092F UI Director E Executive 001705 Unemployment Ins Aud 1 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112287978 0 McLeod,Sharon B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TD 0477 JS/UI Shakopee 55379 L Limited U Unclassified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111463704 0 McQuitty,Kelly Jo B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987X DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015345396 0 McRaven,Linda L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JU 0589 RS Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1983 11/2/1983 11/1/1993 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073584819 0 McVey,Christine C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager B22EM 0989 RS Vocational Rehab 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1993 9/27/1993 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.86 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105650919 0 Meier,Angela Rose B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/20/2001 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110863665 0 Meixner,Gina B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109184724 0 Meldahl,Jill Celene B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JM 0409 RS Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2005 1/26/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110701701 0 Mellem,Jean B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025D CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031882752 1 Mellema,Julianne M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1983 1/31/1983 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112434795 0 Menier,Donald James B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110430738 0 Mensing,Mary A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JL 0389 RS Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111869901 0 Mensink,Jennifer A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987F DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031527045 0 Mertens,Mark E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22809A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KG 0809 RS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1989 1/9/1989 1/5/1996 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058331394 0 Metcalf,Scott B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22TQ 0700 JS/UI Rochester 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1991 1/30/1991 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110916333 0 Meyer,Bonnie Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039536541 0 Meyer,Dawn Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011D CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1980 8/25/1980 4/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016737138 0 Meyer,Deborah A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 11/29/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015983847 0 Meyer,Gerald E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22921A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1988 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112711302 0 Meyer,Judith L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105550434 0 Meyer,Laura M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22KT 0924 RS Bloomington/S Hennepin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2001 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061428015 1 Meyer,Michael J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013A CO Admin Services X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1991 8/22/1991 7/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099547965 0 Meyer,Richard P. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011C CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000001 Account Clerk B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1996 12/9/1999 7/7/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112117698 0 Meyer,Valerie L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987P DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038117376 0 Michaud,Karin Terryl B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22014A CO Business & Info Tech X E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 7/26/1972 3/16/2009 2/11/2008 P Part-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 0.5 220 Manager Yes
00016132149 0 Mihulka,Deborah M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056B SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1980 11/5/1980 7/30/2003 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043768395 0 Miller,Alan A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1977 9/6/1977 10/12/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031525263 1 Miller,April Norine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091A UI CSC St Paul X E Executive 002534 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 4 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1980 7/30/1980 5/15/2009 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00031525263 2 Miller,April Norine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092A UI Director X E Executive 003335 Emp & Econ Devel Spec Prog Mgr B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 7/30/1980 7/30/1980 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.68 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00024197382 0 Miller,Frederick B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013E CO Admin Services E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1988 12/19/1988 9/6/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112346487 0 Miller,Janel Lee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TZ 0840 JS/UI Winona 55987 L Limited U Unclassified 3/22/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041402097 0 Miller,Janet Neubert B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1980 1/30/1980 1/30/1980 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034758603 0 Miller,JoAnn E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1988 1/19/1988 2/2/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00058978557 1 Miller,Kathryn A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987D DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 E Emergency C Classified 4/3/1991 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107764470 0 Miller,Laura R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031A WFD Business Services X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2004 11/15/2011 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00034143219 0 Miller,Lynn M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1971 10/27/1971 10/27/1971 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00103148892 0 Mills,Daniel A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2001 2/21/2001 3/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016265700 0 Minelli,Evon B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22146A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1990 1/26/1990 1/26/1990 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102829617 0 Mismash,Scott B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 4/11/2006 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112102254 0 Mitchell,Tyler C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JD 0249 RS Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108617058 0 Mittica,Heather B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987J DDS Disability Determination E Executive 002613 Disability Hearings Officer B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023031756 2 Mix,Rhonda B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22005B CO Communications & Marketing E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/15/1973 4/9/2009 4/9/2009 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112266891 0 Mixer,Dean H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987V DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037493181 0 Moberg,Ann Louise B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091B UI CSC St Paul X E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1975 1/15/1975 6/1/1992 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100484802 0 Moberg,Jenny M. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1997 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042455556 0 Moe,Mary N B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1983 1/19/1983 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 7 66 14 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00005156910 0 Moe,Paul A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001B CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 008857 Deputy Commr Empl & Econ Devel B22AB 0001 CO Commissioners Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/18/1989 9/18/1989 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00011542608 0 Moe,Paul Douglas B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031A WFD Business Services X E Executive 003212 Empl & Trng Director B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1983 4/18/1983 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101097513 0 Moeller,Eric J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025D CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1998 9/4/1998 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110973852 0 Mohamed,Aways S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000831 Community Liaison Rep B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105979896 0 Mohs,Catherine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00017172441 0 Mohs,John B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090C UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1983 11/17/1987 8/9/2001 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.45 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027447651 0 Monson,Linnea P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JG 0289 RS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1980 9/15/1980 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110380941 0 Montan,Chelsy M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105573798 1 Montik,Aleksandr N B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 12/11/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106211853 0 Montoya,Mikol B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2002 10/16/2002 10/16/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111380940 0 Mooney,Kendra L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JR 0519 RS Little Falls 56345-2910 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2008 6/1/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072475821 0 Morales,Genevieve B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000460 Migrant Labor Rep B22SX 0380 JS/UI Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1993 7/26/1993 10/11/1994 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110534490 1 Morell,Kirsten E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001C CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 008516 Senior Executive Officer B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 9/8/2009 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 42.87 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00027386568 0 Moret,Kathryn J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1981 4/24/1991 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00061918956 0 Morgan,Charlene Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1991 11/26/1991 12/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031275189 0 Moris,Teresa B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987H DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1984 9/10/1984 11/13/1985 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105439356 0 Moritz,James L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22KJ 0903 RS Burnsville 55306 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2001 9/12/2001 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108711108 1 Morris,Andrea C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987W DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2005 9/19/2007 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027190548 0 Morrison,Debra Jobe B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1982 10/8/1980 5/22/2002 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107509743 0 Morrison,Elizabeth B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KT 0924 RS Bloomington/S Hennepin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 4/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099701415 0 Mortrude,Judy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036A WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/24/1997 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028291725 0 Mosberger,Pam J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001B CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22AB 0001 CO Commissioners Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1978 9/18/1978 3/7/1997 F Full-Time N6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00034439130 0 Moses,Susan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KH 0849 RS Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1987 12/2/1987 4/8/1991 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018908307 0 Mostoller,Thomas L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000001 Account Clerk B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1980 12/1/1980 12/1/1980 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100737153 0 Moua,Mai Chor B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 6/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091829727 0 Moua,Mai Neng B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1995 11/2/2009 3/24/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100291653 1 Moua,Thong Sy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011C CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042084801 0 Mrozinski,Donna H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1977 5/2/1977 5/10/1978 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112711104 0 Mueller,Dave W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112288077 0 Mueller,John P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00070318710 0 Mulhern,Gerald G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1993 3/22/1993 10/19/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00070318710 2 Mulhern,Gerald G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092H UI Director E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/22/1993 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111587850 0 Mulhern,Michael Timothy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 L Limited U Unclassified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069960231 0 Mullarky,Kathleen Walsh B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021A CO Human Resources X E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1993 3/1/1993 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111491028 0 Mullarky,Michael W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112269861 0 Munion,Heidi Kay B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111812877 0 Murken,Benjamin L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110539044 0 Murphy,L Burke B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097A WFD WF Systems Coordination X E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B22WD 0062 WFD Regional Adm S Mpls 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.41 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00073549377 0 Murphy,Roy A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221404 BCD Brownfield Community Assis E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord B22IL 0353 BCD Brownfield Comm Ast 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1993 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110887623 0 Mussa,Seada B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2007 12/18/2007 12/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109724274 0 Mwah,Frances H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 T Temporary C Classified 7/20/2006 12/10/2008 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00024032250 0 Myhrberg,Denise M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22TI 0540 JS/UI Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1982 12/8/1982 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050458023 0 Myhre,Michael B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221000 BCD Admin & Support X E Executive 002320 Economic Development Mgr B22IU 0356 BCD Small Business Dvlpmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1990 7/22/1991 10/15/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.82 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00105614190 0 Naber,Brenda B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2001 12/5/2001 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 66 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111072456 0 Naravane,Vrinda Vijay B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22014A CO Business & Info Tech X E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B22AP 0014 CO Business & Info Tech 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112710312 0 Nault,Patricia J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099858825 0 Neely,Laura B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B22FV 0057 SSB Seniors SVS 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 4/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105614091 0 Nelligan,Claire B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112404501 0 Nelson II,James Douglas B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105225318 0 Nelson,Ann M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000790 Wkfrce Dev Fld Opns Area Mgr 2 B22TZ 0840 JS/UI Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 9/1/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112309065 0 Nelson,Anthony David B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TW 0800 JS/UI Willmar 56201 L Limited U Unclassified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031022739 1 Nelson,Carla R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1982 7/19/1982 5/14/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109485090 0 Nelson,Jeffrey M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221320 BCD Business Finance E Executive 002661 Loan Officer Senior B22ID 0351 BCD Business Finance 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111066615 0 Nelson,Jennifer Elizabeth B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2008 3/18/2008 7/27/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00078822711 0 Nelson,Jo M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021D CO Human Resources E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1994 3/3/2005 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031040361 1 Nelson,Kathryn A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001C CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 003016 Unemployment Ins Director B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1974 9/30/1974 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00037622871 1 Nelson,Lee B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087A UI Legal Affairs E Executive 008746 Proj Manager B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/13/1974 12/3/2010 12/3/2010 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111969000 0 Nelson,Marvin C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SI 0171 JS/UI N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112611312 0 Nelson,Rebecca L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987U DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107568054 0 Nesbitt,Kimberly B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987S DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2003 1/30/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112543596 0 Ness,Tami R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 66 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112325400 0 Nestingen,Peder J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 26.34 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00102071871 0 Nett,Michael John B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JY 0709 RS Rochester 55901-9130 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110702097 0 Neudecker,Helen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JG 0289 RS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023839596 0 Newman,Cynthia L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090C UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1983 12/5/1983 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104946633 0 Newman,Michael B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056A SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 6/8/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 39.51 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107567658 0 Newman,Rachael Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987O DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019165311 0 Niebuhr,Colleen I B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1973 10/3/1973 9/11/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020181546 2 Nieman,Dorothy K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 002204 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 3 B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1983 2/22/1983 10/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039301614 0 Niemi,Karen J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr B22EU 0973 RS VR Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1979 8/15/1979 3/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043778097 0 Niermann,David L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22038A WFD Workforce Dev Director X E Executive 003483 Dir Employment Programs B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 3/12/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00011295405 0 Nimeth,Donna M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013D CO Admin Services E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1982 2/10/1982 3/20/1985 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100820808 2 Noor,Ibrahim B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092L UI Director E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111059784 0 Normandin,Dacia Monique B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056D SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 002394 Rehabilitation Program Spec 1 B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2008 3/27/2008 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111059784 1 Normandin,Dacia Monique B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056D SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 L Limited U Unclassified 3/27/2008 3/27/2008 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00030106098 0 Norris,Janet A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KY 0912 RS Woodbury/Washington Co 55125-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1982 8/2/1982 4/8/1986 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044096976 0 Norstrud,Kenneth P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22JB 0139 RS Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1977 11/14/1977 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107947323 0 Novitsky,Carole B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000926 Employment Counselor Spec B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 5/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110910789 0 Numann,Cynthia L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100522125 1 Obrestad,Sharon K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22051A SSB Braille E Executive 002877 Braillist Technician B22FL 0051 SSB Braille 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 1/10/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00026376570 0 O'Brien,Anne M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/19/1975 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112408065 0 O'Brien,Carolyn Rose B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099708543 0 Oczak,Lee Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021D CO Human Resources E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1997 2/1/2010 2/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028333305 0 O'Day,Allison R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22051A SSB Braille E Executive 002875 Braille Specialist B22FL 0051 SSB Braille 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1984 4/4/1984 9/14/1988 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.7 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037718307 0 O'Dea,Thomas A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025D CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1984 9/10/1984 1/28/1988 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102659931 0 Odegard,Timothy J. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B222000 BCD Trade Office E Executive 000814 International Trade Rep B22IX 0357 BCD Trade Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112076514 0 Odendahl,Shelley M. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106207893 0 Odlaug,Patricia B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987N DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 10/22/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00019700505 0 O'Flanagan,Jeanne M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013A CO Admin Services X E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1969 6/9/1969 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034078770 0 O'Gorman,Stephen J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1970 9/14/1970 7/29/1991 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112752288 0 Ogundele,Bamikole Ajibola B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112404897 0 Oian,Bonnie K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034092927 0 Ollig,Julie A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1969 6/9/1969 4/5/1972 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110918115 1 Olness,Alyssa Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090B UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038499021 0 Olsen,Marietta M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006A CO Comm, Analysis & Research X E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1971 12/1/1971 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110871981 0 Olson,Amy L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/28/2007 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037735929 0 Olson,Clarice A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SM 0193 JS/UI Woodbury 55125 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1988 10/14/1991 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015742881 0 Olson,Debra K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987A DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000601 Disability Determ Svc Asst Dir B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 8/8/1988 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 36.19 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00077045166 0 Olson,John R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036C WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 003002 Empl & Trng Program Coord B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1994 5/17/1994 1/13/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100041381 0 Olson,Kristeen A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987T DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1997 9/12/2007 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101492622 0 Olson,Magda B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006D CO Analysis & Evaluation E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 4/3/2000 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.88 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110771100 0 Olson,Margo L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22809A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22KG 0809 RS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030792168 0 Olson,Mary L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JF 0279 RS Roseau 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 3/8/2006 P Part-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
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00037761570 0 Olson,Ruth A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091B UI CSC St Paul X E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1975 12/29/1975 4/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00017138781 0 Olson,Shari L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025D CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1989 1/30/1989 6/25/1997 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027593280 0 Oman,Mary Caligiuri B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001C CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 001424 Personnel Director 3 B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1977 11/9/1977 10/1/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 42.76 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00055001628 0 O'Neill,Margaret Clair B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 6/21/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009765162 0 Onsgard,Mary Ellen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22TQ 0700 JS/UI Rochester 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1979 4/16/1979 8/24/1983 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112170366 0 Ophus,Brian D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SQ 0260 JS/UI Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026823159 0 Orr,Ronald E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987K DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1979 8/15/1979 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042955308 0 Ortega,Christine M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011B CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000003 Accounting Director B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1979 9/27/1979 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109910988 0 Ortner,Margaret B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KP 0916 RS Chaska/Carver Co 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106281945 0 Osman,Mohamed A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987U DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 1/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110973753 0 Osman,Warsam S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000831 Community Liaison Rep B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105957819 0 Ostendorf,Harold B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109062756 0 Ostrowski Wenzel,Shanna K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2005 9/8/2005 5/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064178631 1 Otte,Laurie C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112710510 0 Ottum,Travis John B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001B CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22AB 0001 CO Commissioners Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 11/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102056724 0 Paananen,Janet B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KX 0904 RS WSP/Dakota Co N WFC 55118 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1999 7/19/2000 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 66 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112343220 0 Palmer,Barbara Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SQ 0260 JS/UI Bemidji 56601 L Limited U Unclassified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013196502 0 Palmer,Heidi K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987A DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1979 6/25/1979 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101953962 0 Palony,Vikki B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031B WFD Business Services E Executive 003454 Business Community Dev Rep B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1999 9/13/1999 2/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045371205 0 Panek,Lauretta J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000790 Wkfrce Dev Fld Opns Area Mgr 2 B22TT 0760 JS/UI Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1975 3/31/1976 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00026276679 0 Panneck,Richard L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092D UI Director E Executive 002599 Emp & Econ Devel Spec Prog Sup B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1972 4/5/1972 10/3/1984 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110644875 0 Papke,Joseph B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22047A SSB Radio Talking Book E Executive 002064 Communication Center Spec B22FD 0047 SSB Radio Talking Book 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2007 8/26/2007 8/26/2007 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111879108 0 Parchment-Roehrich,Claudette E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103138596 0 Parker,Judith L. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22005C CO Communications & Marketing E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2001 2/2/2001 12/30/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045231615 0 Parkman,James B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1981 3/4/1981 9/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102588552 0 Pate,Malinn E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987P DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2000 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105134634 0 Patin,Emily Anne B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221320 BCD Business Finance E Executive 002661 Loan Officer Senior B22ID 0351 BCD Business Finance 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2001 2/8/2006 2/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110419749 0 Patrick,Justin W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013D CO Admin Services E Executive 000912 Offset Press Operator B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 12/22/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105688341 0 Paul,Christine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22921A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2002 1/17/2002 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026946018 0 Paulsen,Deborah A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006D CO Analysis & Evaluation E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1980 10/8/1980 1/24/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107363421 0 Paulson,Anne B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22986A RS Community Partnerships E Executive 002395 Rehabilitation Program Spec 2 B22EL 0986 RS Community Partnerships 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 11/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026983044 0 Pawelec,Julia A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1974 3/6/1974 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109734273 0 Paylor,Katherine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 3/15/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112703481 0 Pearson,Brent Allan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006C CO Analysis & Evaluation RA  X E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec B22TG 0520 JS/UI Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009063945 0 Pearson,Janet E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1984 4/24/1984 4/24/1984 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101056824 0 Pearson,Thant B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1998 8/26/1998 7/28/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023568831 1 Peck,Kimberley T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22038A WFD Workforce Dev Director X E Executive 002918 Admin Svcs Dir B22EB 0985 RS Director 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1985 7/1/1985 5/2/2005 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00005812884 0 Pedersen,Kayleen S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011C CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1972 5/3/1972 10/27/1976 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011935440 0 Pederson,Ronald L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002681 Revenue Special Invest 1 B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1975 5/5/1975 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018832275 0 Peel,Maureen Walentiny B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KY 0912 RS Woodbury/Washington Co 55125-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1981 8/12/1981 9/18/1986 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00052505541 0 Pehrson,Cynthia L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22TG 0520 JS/UI Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 8/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030016899 0 Peick,Donna M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021C CO Human Resources E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1985 7/22/1985 10/20/2005 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00057958758 1 Pellow,Joyce M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221000 BCD Admin & Support X E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 B22IB 0350 BCD Admin & Supt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1991 4/15/1998 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00082660941 0 Pennertz,Marian A. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002394 Rehabilitation Program Spec 1 B22JP 0449 RS Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 3/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100323828 0 Pepinski,Jodelle B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1997 11/7/1997 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110772585 0 Perry,Brian K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/17/2007 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099713790 0 Pesola,Steven B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056D SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22QD 0453 SSB Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 1/13/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070771635 0 Peterson,Craig R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/14/1993 1/20/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110000583 0 Peterson,Dean R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025B CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029742372 0 Peterson,Diane R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22TW 0800 JS/UI Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1983 11/2/1983 5/17/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00017096409 0 Peterson,Eric J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22LE 0139 RS Coleraine (wCloquet) 55722 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 8/16/1989 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015424200 0 Peterson,Jarold E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013B CO Admin Services E Executive 000716 EDP Operations Supervisor 2 B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1989 3/23/1992 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038635740 0 Peterson,Nancy J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1973 6/18/1973 5/27/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008764668 0 Peterson,Rosemary A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987V DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1977 8/15/1977 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100575090 0 Peterson,Susan M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TT 0760 JS/UI Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 1/3/2000 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112514094 0 Petry-Lee,Elizabeth Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22146A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00043253694 1 Pettet II,Thomas L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091B UI CSC St Paul X E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1983 8/10/1983 4/24/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111019689 0 Pettit,Jennifer L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22005B CO Communications & Marketing E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008174826 0 Pfannenstein,Margee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22QI 0723 SSB St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 7/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110749122 0 Pfeffer Friese,Mary Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JR 0519 RS Little Falls 56345-2910 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2007 9/25/2007 12/10/2010 P Part-Time 6 66 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00073279305 0 Pfeifle,Karen M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987S DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1993 9/13/1993 10/20/1994 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105434901 0 Pha,Lovw Neng B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VN 0082 UI Field Audit S Mpls 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 1/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099801405 0 Pha,May Kia B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1997 3/14/2001 6/4/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110309859 0 Phelps-Yeager,Katherine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KT 0924 RS Bloomington/S Hennepin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110489049 0 Phillippi,Mary E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22014A CO Business & Info Tech X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005767047 1 Phillips,Jeffrey G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B222000 BCD Trade Office E Executive 000814 International Trade Rep B22IX 0357 BCD Trade Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1988 1/20/1988 11/1/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112938507 0 Phillips,Mark R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001C CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 008178 Commissioner-Empl & Econ Dev B22AB 0001 CO Commissioners Office 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00020633679 0 Phillips,Michael B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015A CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1987 10/26/1987 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038408931 0 Pichelmann,Karan A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1972 7/5/1972 7/30/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112404204 0 Pikala,Laurie L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107567361 0 Pike,Alissa Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987K DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112075425 0 Pinault,Katie Mae B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038326761 0 Pipp,Kimm L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22JN 0139 RS Grand Rapids(wCloquet) 55744-3954 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1971 9/2/2009 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110698236 0 Pittman,Tynaia B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000274 Employment Counselor B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2007 8/31/2007 8/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112611015 0 Pizza,Matthew Jacob B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987P DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019899792 0 Plakut,Theresa B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22GC 0092 UI Director Little Falls 56345-2910 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1979 11/14/1979 10/29/1993 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00025014033 0 Plante,Darlene A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22051A SSB Braille E Executive 002876 Braillist B22FL 0051 SSB Braille 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 11/30/1988 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00011747439 0 Pleau,Teri J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22053B SSB Administrative SVS E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior B22FB 0053 SSB Admin Services 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1975 6/30/1975 8/27/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102268683 0 Plummer,Craig Anthony B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987M DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111870297 0 Pluth,Jonathon R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987M DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112378266 0 Poff,Anthony Michael B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22173A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TD 0477 JS/UI Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2010 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112607451 0 Polasek,Britny Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105159582 0 Pollard,Kathryn J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097A WFD WF Systems Coordination X E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111469248 0 Polman,Yolanda R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JC 0229 RS Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2008 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057513654 0 Polzin,Judith M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JS 0529 RS Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108016227 0 Pomeroy,Michelle B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087E UI Legal Affairs E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2004 5/18/2004 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00011271447 0 Porcello,Ronald J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1967 4/17/1967 10/3/1984 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00070283367 1 Possin,David R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090B UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/29/1993 3/29/1993 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074459682 0 Potter,Kelly J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22JH 0309 RS Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1993 9/27/2005 9/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112433112 0 Poucher,Erin Leigh B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987X DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111493899 1 Powers,Timothy James B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00026849691 0 Pressley,Carol B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221320 BCD Business Finance E Executive 002661 Loan Officer Senior B22ID 0351 BCD Business Finance 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1979 5/23/1979 12/1/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110261052 0 Prieve,Michael D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025D CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2007 3/22/2007 3/22/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064630368 0 Prochazka,Patricia A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1992 4/13/1992 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110502315 0 Prom,Jody A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2007 6/26/2007 6/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108851490 0 Prososki,Kristin B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221404 BCD Brownfield Community Assis E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord B22IL 0353 BCD Brownfield Comm Ast 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111948705 0 Prunty,Kelly Paul B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015C CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104960889 0 Puente,Irma Linda B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22921A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00112759614 0 Puhl,Christopher Mark B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987P DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107568351 0 Purves,Jaime Lyn Kuuipolani B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Q DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 8/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056556621 0 Quaal,Kristen M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22KX 0904 RS WSP/Dakota Co N WFC 55118 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1990 11/7/2007 4/8/2008 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical Yes
00041882445 0 Qualley,Timothy J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22582A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SQ 0260 JS/UI Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1976 6/24/1976 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055518210 0 Quernemoen,Gary R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036D WFD Job Seeker Services X E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 11/18/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112756149 0 Quie,Alicia Kaye B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Q DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026631693 1 Quillin,Daniel L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1976 7/7/1976 11/6/1998 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110534094 0 Quinn,Michelle B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 7/9/2007 9/15/2008 7/21/2010 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 24.45 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00005830704 0 Raasch,Joan M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036C WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1977 4/18/1977 3/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022516263 0 Rademacher,Diane C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021A CO Human Resources X E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1977 3/14/1977 10/1/2007 P Part-Time N16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 0.8 217 Confidential Yes
00110176011 0 Rademacher,Sondra D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22TG 0520 JS/UI Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100514997 0 Radermacher,Melissa A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JC 0229 RS Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1998 2/16/1998 12/10/2010 P Part-Time 6 66 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112077999 0 Radsom,Barbara J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111713283 0 Radtke,Kelly J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TZ 0840 JS/UI Winona 55987 L Limited U Unclassified 2/20/2009 2/20/2009 2/20/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108250956 0 Rand,Heather B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221330 BCD Business Development E Executive 002962 Economic Development Prog Spec B22IG 0352 BCD Business Dev Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009803079 0 Randle,Melody L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011C CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1989 9/20/1995 11/7/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112611213 0 Rasmussen,Brittany Renae B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Q DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112710114 0 Rasmussen,Scott Alan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015577749 1 Raudenbush,Christopher D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092K UI Director E Executive 002204 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 3 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 T Temporary C Classified 3/12/1975 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.2 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110570625 0 Rauenhorst,Kristina L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KY 0912 RS Woodbury/Washington Co 55125-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111761001 0 Rauner,Pamela Joy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987F DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112776444 0 Rausch,Mathias M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 T Temporary C Classified 10/13/2010 7/28/2011 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073869147 0 Raysor,Debra A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1993 7/14/1997 4/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046755621 0 Redepenning,Julie K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22TW 0800 JS/UI Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1975 12/1/1975 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110645073 0 Redmond,Mary E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22047A SSB Radio Talking Book E Executive 002064 Communication Center Spec B22FD 0047 SSB Radio Talking Book 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085071393 0 Reese,Thomas E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1993 8/2/1993 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110705661 0 Reeves,Richard S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/30/2008 4/13/2011 P Part-Time N14G 20 12 36.45 H Hourly 0.5 219 Severed Yes
00000316503 0 Regan,Frances L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031C WFD Business Services E Executive 002202 Workforce Development Spec 3 B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1971 8/18/1976 3/17/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101826747 0 Regan,Mary L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 S Seasonal C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00030004722 0 Reid,Janet A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1987 4/20/1988 8/13/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111495186 1 Reid,Kevin Paul B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101204928 0 Reinardy,Jennifer B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1998 11/4/1998 3/1/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057852828 0 Reis,Mary C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987V DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 10/7/1991 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113030973 0 Reller,Sara M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 L Limited U Unclassified 3/31/2011 3/31/2011 3/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078002199 0 Renk,Diane R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1994 5/20/1996 3/11/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033977988 1 Rensenbrink,Raymond J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000274 Employment Counselor B22UL 0720 JS/UI St Cloud (Division) 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1969 12/22/1969 12/22/1969 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109188090 0 Repp,Richard F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2005 11/3/2005 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099094446 0 Retzer,Steve A. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22582A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22TL 0582 JS/UI Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038054808 0 Reyes,Laura A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090C UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1978 8/16/1978 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112709916 0 Reynolds,Jennifer Lee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/14/2011 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112756842 0 Rice,Jessica Lea B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987X DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111849309 0 Rice,Justin Richard B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22100A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22TV 0420 JS/UI Virginia(w/GRapids) 55792 T Temporary C Classified 5/13/2009 8/4/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00070794702 0 Richardson,Diane C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 003683 Sign Language Interpreter Spec B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1993 8/9/1993 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037642275 0 Rickey,Jim B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091B UI CSC St Paul X E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1975 2/26/1975 4/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105267393 0 Riedel,Stephen J. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B222000 BCD Trade Office E Executive 000814 International Trade Rep B22IX 0357 BCD Trade Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111022164 0 Rightler,Jacqueline Christine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KP 0916 RS Chaska/Carver Co 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049385160 1 Riihiluoma,Diane L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VK 0082 UI Field Audit Hibbing 55746-0068 T Temporary C Classified 12/6/1989 9/15/2011 7/28/2010 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100319967 1 Ringsred,Deborah B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22100A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SA 0100 JS/UI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1997 10/27/1997 4/19/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110540331 0 Rios,German B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111497166 0 Riska,Lynn Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22TZ 0840 JS/UI Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00027021951 1 Rivard,Cheryl A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1977 10/9/2006 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112756743 0 Rivard,Danielle M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Z DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073169019 0 Rivera,Nelson A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/1993 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112027608 0 Robach,Marilyn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 L Limited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00008944749 0 Robeck,Duane B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22973A RS Administrative SVS X E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior B22EW 0992 RS Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1989 2/21/1989 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067252977 0 Robeck,Louise M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22HA 0089 UI ProfilingOfficeHibbing 55746-0036 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1992 8/17/1992 8/17/1992 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041263398 0 Roberson,Janice K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JI 0319 RS Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1985 1/30/1985 4/14/1995 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031020066 0 Robertson,Curt C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JH 0309 RS Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1979 4/2/1979 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111783276 0 Robinson,Tara Jo B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101170872 0 Robson,Danica B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22760A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TT 0760 JS/UI Thief River Falls 56701 L Limited U Unclassified 10/12/1998 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00043560891 2 Rockwell Jr,John B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1977 8/3/1977 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111930984 0 Rodgers,Kenneth G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22986A RS Community Partnerships E Executive 002395 Rehabilitation Program Spec 2 B22EL 0986 RS Community Partnerships 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2009 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112965435 0 Rodriguez,Carolina B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22UA 0860 JS/UI Worthington 56187 T Temporary C Classified 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00103048605 0 Rodriguez,Mary Cecilia B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2001 5/3/2008 4/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112997016 0 Rodriguez,Nicolette Jo B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22SZ 0400 JS/UI Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00100781307 0 Rodriguez,Santiago B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000460 Migrant Labor Rep B22SU 0320 JS/UI Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076542741 0 Rofick,Shiraj A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987N DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1994 4/25/1994 5/23/1995 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111788325 0 Rogers,Lynette L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22809A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22KG 0809 RS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2009 4/16/2009 4/16/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00107363322 0 Rogers,Priscilla B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000600 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 2 B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041701374 0 Rohr,Patricia B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22973A RS Administrative SVS X E Executive 002394 Rehabilitation Program Spec 1 B22EW 0992 RS Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1982 11/4/1982 10/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111257388 0 Rohrer,Brittany B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2008 6/27/2008 6/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106207101 0 Romagnoli,Sara H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985B RS Director X E Executive 002201 Workforce Development Spec 2 B22SA 0100 JS/UI Duluth 55802 L Limited U Unclassified 10/14/2002 1/28/2009 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019537947 0 Romens,Thomas L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092A UI Director X E Executive 003484 Unemployment Ins Prog Dir B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1981 2/2/1981 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00008931483 0 Root,Roland P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22JP 0449 RS Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 9/1/1999 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112339062 0 Rootues,Della Jane B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 T Temporary C Classified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112522707 0 Rorman,Pamela Jean B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 L Limited U Unclassified 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109605870 0 Rosaasen,Christine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JJ 0339 RS Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 9/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050385555 0 Rosemeier,Nancy P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KP 0916 RS Chaska/Carver Co 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1990 1/31/1990 2/1/2001 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00087350274 0 Rosenau,Heidi L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B22QB 0133 SSB Duluth N Region 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1995 9/4/2007 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005404113 0 Rosenow,Phyllis K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1978 2/21/1979 2/21/1979 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015760701 0 Ross,Deborah L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SI 0171 JS/UI N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1973 3/15/1973 9/21/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111647052 0 Ross,Erin Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033341517 0 Ross,James R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1974 4/17/1974 4/12/1996 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111492414 0 Rossi,Sharon Elizabeth B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052875603 0 Roth,Diane L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22173A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TD 0477 JS/UI Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1990 5/7/1990 1/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111464199 0 Rothstein,Tanya D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987B DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105921288 0 Rotz,Gregory B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VP 0082 UI Field Audit St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105921288 2 Rotz,Gregory B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095A UI Enhancement E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00053107758 1 Roulet,Larry M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 001055 Veterans Employment Rep Senior B22SQ 0260 JS/UI Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1990 5/30/1990 11/18/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110787930 0 Rowan,Hayley B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108055926 0 Roy,Richard W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097A WFD WF Systems Coordination X E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B22WF 0062 WFD Regional Adm Rochestr 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 42.06 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099118107 0 Rude,Patrick J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987C DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1996 3/26/1996 6/2/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00014755851 0 Rudquist,Sharon M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JH 0309 RS Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1983 4/12/1983 8/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109396188 0 Ruesch,Christopher P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JK 0379 RS Fairmont 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2006 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003646170 0 Rundell,Darrell A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JP 0449 RS Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1984 6/25/1984 9/22/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009501129 0 Rush,Linda L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1973 10/24/1973 6/3/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027320436 0 Rushmeyer,Deborah J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22720A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22TS 0720 JS/UI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1971 6/9/1971 3/1/1978 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102049695 1 Russell,Julie A. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056B SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 3/15/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00111719817 0 Rutford,Rhonda L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22100A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SA 0100 JS/UI Duluth 55802 L Limited U Unclassified 2/26/2009 2/26/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011709621 0 Rutherford,Peter E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000600 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 2 B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1974 7/24/1974 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112077306 0 Ryan,Erin Elizabeth B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105755958 0 Ryan,George B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22146A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2002 2/25/2002 2/7/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100736262 0 Rydeen,Michele R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KB 0759 RS St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111787137 0 Rynda,Ann E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092L UI Director E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067150710 0 Rysdahl,Jill A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TI 0540 JS/UI Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1992 8/6/1992 9/22/1993 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033596739 0 Sabetti,Constance J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22100A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22TB 0440 JS/UI Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1989 2/24/2003 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112154526 0 Saengsudham,Surachith B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000831 Community Liaison Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 L Limited U Unclassified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112711203 0 Saipaia,Jordan N B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00103187700 1 Salah,Musse B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003721 Rehabilitation Couns Lead B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2001 3/12/2001 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111592503 0 Salas,Diana Marcela B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 L Limited U Unclassified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037569312 0 Salthe,Joy J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1979 4/25/1979 10/27/1982 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067470876 0 Sammann,Curt H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 5/7/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046161423 0 Sampson,Viann D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22JM 0409 RS Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1987 11/12/1987 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100168200 1 Sandahl,Lana B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TT 0760 JS/UI Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 11/7/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081983682 0 Sanders,Judith A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22051A SSB Braille E Executive 002875 Braille Specialist B22FL 0051 SSB Braille 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1995 6/20/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111001869 0 Sands,Sharilyn A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22809A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JT 0549 RS Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 2/2/2009 F Full-Time 6 66 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00045815220 0 Sands,Terry A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22973A RS Administrative SVS X E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv B22EF 0973 RS Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1974 2/25/1974 7/20/1977 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100522521 0 Santiago,Maria N B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987H DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1998 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100708542 0 Sarbacker,James M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22051A SSB Braille E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B22FL 0051 SSB Braille 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111232143 0 Sather,Meighan K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22KT 0924 RS Bloomington/S Hennepin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 12/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111794562 0 Satterstrom,Robert J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22173A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2009 4/21/2009 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008991477 0 Savage,Jeanne M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1971 8/16/1971 2/4/2002 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042918975 0 Sawyer,Bonnie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011C CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1980 2/19/1980 3/8/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081935073 0 Schaar,Carolyn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22005C CO Communications & Marketing E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1995 1/9/1995 6/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110327778 0 Schaeffer,Thomas A. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015A CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113038299 0 Schaerf,Christine V B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 T Temporary C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000405702 0 Schaffer,Charles A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221000 BCD Admin & Support X E Executive 002320 Economic Development Mgr B22IR 0355 BCD Small Business Ast 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1979 6/25/1979 10/12/1993 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00030232620 0 Schaitberger,Michael T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1997 11/25/1974 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099044451 1 Schara,Richard H. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22582A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SZ 0400 JS/UI Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1995 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102993066 0 Schardin,Harold B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22055A SSB Comm Ctr/Seniors SVS X E Executive 000585 Radio Engineer 2 B22FF 0048 SSB Engineering 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2000 12/1/2000 12/1/2000 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111147201 0 Schear,Morris Benjamin B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111784860 0 Schendel,Teresa J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SI 0171 JS/UI N St Paul 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108168885 0 Schepers,Timothy C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/24/2004 4/16/2007 3/3/2010 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 27.09 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00107040780 0 Schibilla,Lance A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025D CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2003 6/2/2003 6/22/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109192347 0 Schieber,Christine D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221410 BCD CDBG E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord B22IM 1410 BCD CDBG 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107642997 0 Schiefelbein,Jane Bernice B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22FV 0057 SSB Seniors SVS 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2003 10/27/2003 8/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004065534 0 Schierenbeck,Mary E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011D CO Fiscal Management E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1985 1/24/1985 1/3/1994 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111776445 0 Schilling,Rebecca J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TP 0660 JS/UI Red Wing 55066 L Limited U Unclassified 4/9/2009 4/9/2009 4/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100995840 0 Schillinger,LaDeen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 001055 Veterans Employment Rep Senior B22SO 0220 JS/UI Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1998 9/1/1998 8/3/2000 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100966932 1 Schlekewy,Debra A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092L UI Director E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 4/30/2002 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00040663854 0 Schlekewy,Judith M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22173A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 L Limited U Unclassified 10/18/1974 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00041474565 0 Schlichting,John L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1974 1/16/1974 8/3/1977 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112405392 0 Schluender,Sarah Caroline B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110214324 0 Schmidt,Mary B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036G WFD Job Seekers SVS Field Op X E Executive 002531 Wkfrce Dev Fld Opns Area Mgr 4 B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2007 3/1/2007 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00052458021 0 Schmiesser,Christine G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22050A SSB Audio SVS X E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B22FJ 0050 SSB Audio SVS 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1990 7/13/1990 8/11/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111876534 0 Schmitz,Hannah L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987S DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106242939 0 Schneider,Kelly L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22973B RS Administrative SVS E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22EF 0973 RS Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2002 10/31/2002 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016194024 0 Schneider,Mary T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22014A CO Business & Info Tech X E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22AP 0014 CO Business & Info Tech 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1980 5/7/1980 5/7/1980 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.81 206 Clerical Yes
00076537296 0 Schnell,Mary K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JN 0139 RS Grand Rapids(wCloquet) 55744-3954 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1994 4/27/1994 3/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111146508 0 Schober,Douglas J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22VA 0082 UI Field Audit St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111146508 1 Schober,Douglas J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 001705 Unemployment Ins Aud 1 B22VA 0082 UI Field Audit St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111290454 0 Schoen,Lauren M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099472131 0 Schoettler,Marie C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097B WFD WF Systems Coordination E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/2/1996 4/20/2009 10/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00018887121 0 Scholl,Robin O B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1976 12/20/1976 7/21/1992 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001821897 0 Scholl,Steven R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22973C RS Administrative SVS E Executive 002395 Rehabilitation Program Spec 2 B22EF 0973 RS Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 6/1/1992 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100676268 0 Schommer,Gregory J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015C CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111712590 0 Schommer,Jessica L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 L Limited U Unclassified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00028001160 0 Schowalter,Cheryl L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1974 7/10/1974 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042615342 0 Schreur,Kim R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22720A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000793 Emp & Econ Devel Technician 3 B22TN 0601 JS/UI Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1980 7/28/1980 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112402917 0 Schroeder,Wanita B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112271940 0 Schrupp,Cynthia R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TL 0582 JS/UI Detroit Lakes 56501 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105612804 0 Schueller,Barbara E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2001 12/5/2001 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111379455 0 Schuenke,Gina L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037670490 0 Schulte,Diane K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036G WFD Job Seekers SVS Field Op X E Executive 002531 Wkfrce Dev Fld Opns Area Mgr 4 B22TW 0800 JS/UI Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1971 12/13/1971 8/8/2001 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008871489 1 Schulte,Diane M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056B SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22QI 0723 SSB St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1983 9/19/1983 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 6 66 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004702995 0 Schultz,Connie J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000600 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 2 B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1987 7/8/1987 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030025017 0 Schultz,James H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036G WFD Job Seekers SVS Field Op X E Executive 002531 Wkfrce Dev Fld Opns Area Mgr 4 B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1972 5/31/1972 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00063633636 0 Schultz,James K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1992 1/28/1992 7/1/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043963722 0 Schultz,Karen R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22016A CO Computer Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AR 0016 CO Computer Operations 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1979 5/30/1979 2/26/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107694378 0 Schultz,Mark George B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000274 Employment Counselor B22TZ 0840 JS/UI Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111180663 0 Schultz,Nicole Elizabeth B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056B SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2008 5/27/2008 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111494097 0 Schumann,Patricia Diane B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112648239 0 Schwartz,Jeannie M. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22098A WFD GWDC Support E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B22BY 0098 WFD GWDC Supt 55101 T Temporary C Classified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00064641951 0 Schwartz,Mark O B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1992 4/10/1992 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 36.45 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00067144374 0 Schwieters,Paul L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090A UI Audit & Special Accounts X E Executive 001708 Unemployment Ins Dist Aud Supv B22VA 0082 UI Field Audit St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1992 10/20/1993 4/8/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105842781 0 Scott,James E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/24/2002 5/27/2009 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108465291 0 Scott,Lamarr B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2005 5/27/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110403216 0 Scott,Robert F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22014A CO Business & Info Tech X E Executive 003352 Systems Architect B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2007 5/25/2007 4/8/2008 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 48.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068795397 0 Sears,Paul A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 000926 Employment Counselor Spec B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1992 11/23/1992 10/29/1997 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000764973 1 Seaton,Hilory Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 4/2/1985 P Part-Time N14G 20 12 38.03 H Hourly 0.75 219 Severed Yes
00015294411 0 Sebo,Richard C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1978 1/11/1978 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 36.45 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00020108187 3 Seckinger,Bonnie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SA 0100 JS/UI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1974 5/13/1974 4/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00069665310 0 Seel,Edward W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090A UI Audit & Special Accounts X E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1993 1/19/1993 7/14/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100323531 0 Seeley,Lee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106248582 0 Sefton,Mary B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KY 0912 RS Woodbury/Washington Co 55125-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2002 11/12/2002 11/12/2002 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015749118 0 Selbitschka,Annette M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013A CO Admin Services X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1969 6/4/1969 5/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111873465 0 Seleski,Ryan J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056D SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 002394 Rehabilitation Program Spec 1 B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00070198722 0 Senf,David B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1993 2/6/1996 10/16/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009317385 0 Seppmann,Karen S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082B UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VF 0082 UI Field Audit Burnsville 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1983 8/11/1983 1/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054810855 2 Serum,Debra A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006A CO Comm, Analysis & Research X E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1990 7/31/1990 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110793573 0 Severson,Hugh E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KH 0849 RS Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110189475 0 Sewell,Joseph A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015B CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100386396 0 Sexton,Ronald J. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025D CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113066712 0 Shafii,Bashir M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 L Limited U Unclassified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111764169 0 Shango,Gina M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 L Limited U Unclassified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112758525 0 Shaw,Maribeth C. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Z DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
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00000847143 0 Sheldon,Alan J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011C CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1988 8/22/1988 7/21/1999 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00033784740 0 Sherman,John George B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985A RS Director X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22EB 0985 RS Director 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1987 3/9/1987 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110901582 0 Sherman,Katherine Lenore B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001B CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 000293 Executive 2 B22AB 0001 CO Commissioners Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 3/17/2010 F Full-Time N6 70 13 19.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00019121058 0 Sherohman,Jacqueline B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1979 4/16/1979 12/15/1982 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00047892834 0 Sherwood-Gabrielson,David M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22985A RS Director X E Executive 000670 Extended Employment Prog Dir B22EL 0986 RS Community Partnerships 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1987 9/28/1987 11/30/1992 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102721410 0 Sieben,Warren B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22973C RS Administrative SVS E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22EF 0973 RS Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 10/23/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106321545 0 Sikorski,Scott B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092J UI Director X E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 6/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106321545 1 Sikorski,Scott B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092F UI Director E Executive 000742 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 2 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 4/1/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111494988 0 Simco,Allison Kay B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042233103 0 Simenson,Bradley L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221320 BCD Business Finance E Executive 002661 Loan Officer Senior B22ID 0351 BCD Business Finance 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1979 11/13/1979 6/12/1986 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027415773 0 Simmer,Mark E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221500 BCD Small Business Assistance E Executive 002573 Business Advisor B22IR 0355 BCD Small Business Ast 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1986 6/5/1986 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064874997 0 Simmons,Kathleen G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000926 Employment Counselor Spec B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1992 5/1/2000 6/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110332530 2 Simmons,Yvonne B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 E Emergency C Classified 5/2/2007 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037857699 0 Simonett,Denise Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22921A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1980 12/17/1980 6/19/1987 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00037228257 0 Simpson,Dan W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1979 2/1/1979 1/24/1989 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111788226 0 Sims,Yulonda V B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SI 0171 JS/UI N St Paul 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 4/12/2011 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00035385570 0 Sinakhone,Ounrinda S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1980 7/14/1980 7/14/1980 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081191484 0 Sitz,Theodore B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1994 6/14/2001 6/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051740766 0 Sjolund,Robert J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025D CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 7/2/1997 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024060465 3 Skaro-Johnson,Lorie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 B22TW 0800 JS/UI Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1979 4/16/1979 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107452323 0 Skovran,Helen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22051A SSB Braille E Executive 002876 Braillist B22FL 0051 SSB Braille 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062400888 1 Skrogstad,Dawn Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090B UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/1/1991 5/8/2001 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111873861 0 Slathar,Sarah N B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987T DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101826252 0 Sloan,Douglas B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JE 0269 RS Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 9/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111146706 1 Smiley,Brian Paul B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 2/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111873267 0 Smith Jr,David G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056D SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 002394 Rehabilitation Program Spec 1 B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111898512 0 Smith Jr,Ricky L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TZ 0840 JS/UI Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2009 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013084236 0 Smith Lobin,Barbara Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1988 10/17/1988 11/1/1993 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034573275 0 Smith,Beverly A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013A CO Admin Services X E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1973 6/11/1973 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108924255 0 Smith,Elizabeth D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JY 0709 RS Rochester 55901-9130 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2005 8/3/2005 6/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108533403 0 Smith,Jennifer B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2005 1/20/2005 1/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100347093 0 Smith,Kailey Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025B CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023914737 0 Smith,Mary J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000001 Account Clerk B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1984 9/10/1984 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00007826148 0 Smith,Myra Sharon B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1966 4/22/2008 4/22/2008 I Intermittent 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106960788 0 Smith,Pamela D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2003 5/7/2003 10/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046770570 0 Smith,Rita Renee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1979 6/25/1979 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020088783 1 Snickers,Debra L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22100A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22SA 0100 JS/UI Duluth 55802 T Temporary C Classified 3/13/1974 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical No
00112287879 0 Snider-Wojack,Valerie Jean B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22051A SSB Braille E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22FL 0051 SSB Braille 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109175319 0 Snoddy,Amy B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110259369 0 Snyder,Lisa A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097A WFD WF Systems Coordination X E Executive 002202 Workforce Development Spec 3 B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100574991 0 Sobek,Annette S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JH 0309 RS Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1998 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038119158 1 Socha,David B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1981 1/26/1981 5/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038126187 0 Socha,Gina Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1979 2/12/1979 4/28/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112434597 0 Sohns,Matthew B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109900098 0 Solberg,Amy Lee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22905B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KK 0905/0907 St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 7/13/2010 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112710213 0 Sonnee,Karen R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/28/2011 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109943955 0 Sorensen,Renate B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2006 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043453278 0 Sorenson,Daniel L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987E DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1985 4/3/1985 5/19/1997 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030216582 0 Sorenson,Edward B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22146A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1972 10/18/1972 10/18/1972 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112758228 0 Sorenson,Seth T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Y DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111712293 0 Soukup,Heather Rose B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TG 0520 JS/UI Mankato 56001 L Limited U Unclassified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041442687 0 Southward,Dennis W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091B UI CSC St Paul X E Executive 002204 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 3 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1972 4/5/1972 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000360459 0 Spanier,Steven W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1987 1/21/1987 1/21/1987 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023307372 0 Spear,Gretchen Witt B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JS 0529 RS Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1985 7/2/1985 5/9/1989 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.76 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107948808 0 Speetzen,Susan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031A WFD Business Services X E Executive 002202 Workforce Development Spec 3 B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2004 12/27/2005 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110884851 0 Speiser,Nola Nadine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000926 Employment Counselor Spec B22TG 0520 JS/UI Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110884851 1 Speiser,Nola Nadine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036A WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111147003 1 Spieker,Erinn Nicole B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099508662 0 Spindler-Russell,Catherine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22973C RS Administrative SVS E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 B22EF 0973 RS Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1996 10/28/1996 11/20/2001 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038956401 0 Spitzer,Renee E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 7/8/1980 7/8/1980 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110766645 0 Spreeman-Liebeg,Caryn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JG 0289 RS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105267492 0 Sprung,Christopher C. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22005C CO Communications & Marketing E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030507147 0 Spurr,Robert G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VQ 0082 UI Field Audit W St Paul 55118 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 12/12/1986 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101309472 0 St Martin,Matthew A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 27.98 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112311243 0 Stageberg,Marianne M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B22JI 0319 RS Monticello 55362 T Temporary C Classified 2/18/2010 2/18/2010 2/18/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112270356 0 Stamschror,Angela Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Q DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034199748 0 Stanchfield,Michael W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987M DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1979 12/10/1979 7/13/1983 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00009497565 0 Stang,John H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JI 0319 RS Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1989 4/3/1989 8/13/1999 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088137027 0 Stangl,Mary Jo B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B222001 BCD Trade Office E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B22IX 0357 BCD Trade Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1995 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111453507 0 Stanwood,Margaret Mary B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JA 0129 RS Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2008 9/11/2008 9/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020237184 0 Staples,Marlys J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22973B RS Administrative SVS E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22EF 0973 RS Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1974 8/7/1974 8/25/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109605078 0 Starks,Tawana M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 66 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111260853 0 Stay,Heidi Adele-Stardig B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2008 6/20/2008 6/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060073398 0 Stechmann,Bonny L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22582A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22TU 0762 JS/UI Roseau 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1991 6/3/1991 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105734178 0 Steele,Patricia M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987T DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2002 5/7/2007 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110843271 0 Steffen,Christine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2007 11/15/2007 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00022519827 0 Steffenhagen,Gerald C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092H UI Director E Executive 002204 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 3 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 4/9/1998 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027869490 0 Steffensmeier,Deanna E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KB 0759 RS St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1980 10/8/1980 10/26/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084492144 0 Steger,Tessa B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KT 0924 RS Bloomington/S Hennepin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1995 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109405098 1 Steinke,Kimberly Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/13/2006 6/4/2007 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112170267 0 Steinmetz,Brent James B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SQ 0260 JS/UI Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111783078 0 Stemm,Catherine E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031033431 0 Stenberg Zeidel,Julie A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1989 1/31/2000 4/13/2011 P Part-Time N14G 20 12 36.45 H Hourly 0.75 219 Severed Yes
00031179951 1 Stephanson,Deborah A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/8/1975 4/8/1975 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112960287 0 Sternberg,Robin A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221000 BCD Admin & Support X E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State B22IF 0352 BCD Business Dev St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112403412 0 Stevens,Sherri Lynn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022468545 1 Stewart,June L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KY 0912 RS Woodbury/Washington Co 55125-1018 T Temporary C Classified 7/12/1972 4/15/2010 4/15/2010 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109885149 0 Stewart,Kathleen A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987W DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019429344 0 Stiehl,Gloria J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221410 BCD CDBG E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22IM 1410 BCD CDBG 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1972 8/9/1972 6/2/1982 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041272407 0 Stine,Gordon A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KX 0904 RS WSP/Dakota Co N WFC 55118 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1979 1/15/1979 7/29/1991 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026797617 0 Stinson,Alan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091F UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 8/8/1988 4/4/1989 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105152652 0 Stoehr,Christine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SI 0171 JS/UI N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2001 11/27/2001 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041188455 0 Stoehr,John R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22973A RS Administrative SVS X E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 B22EF 0973 RS Admin Services 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/5/1972 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111782880 0 Stofferahn,Edward P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22048A SSB Engineering E Executive 000270 Electronic Technician B22FF 0048 SSB Engineering 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112117302 0 Stone,Michelle C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Q DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100005840 0 Stone,Tracey B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987H DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1997 6/23/1997 3/24/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112854555 0 Storm,Montana B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TZ 0840 JS/UI Winona 55987 T Temporary C Classified 12/28/2010 12/28/2010 12/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105256107 0 Stowe,Amber R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2001 7/13/2001 6/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00008577459 0 Stowell,Craig E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090B UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1975 5/14/1975 1/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112610619 0 Strain,Kali B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00035219448 0 Strange,Naomi M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JY 0709 RS Rochester 55901-9130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 6/20/1979 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047345463 0 Stratton,Robert J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987P DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 10/20/1989 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112408758 0 Street,Thomas William B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22582A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TU 0762 JS/UI Roseau 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00008907921 0 Streeter,Cynthia L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22921A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1971 6/21/1971 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043957386 0 Streng,Steve B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1996 1/30/1980 1/9/1985 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112758624 0 Strenger,Aubrey J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Z DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106182945 0 Strickland,Kimberly Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JW 0659 RS Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2002 11/1/2005 11/1/2005 P Part-Time 6 66 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110054736 0 Strickler,Alana B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22054A SSB Business Enterprises E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B22FN 0054 SSB Business Enterprises 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2006 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034748901 0 Strommen,Vicki Mae B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056C SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22FS 0056 SSB Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1985 7/10/1985 7/22/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023330340 0 Strong,Bruce H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221000 BCD Admin & Support X E Executive 002320 Economic Development Mgr B22IU 0356 BCD Small Business Dvlpmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1985 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 33.19 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00000501930 0 Strong,Richard B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22038A WFD Workforce Dev Director X E Executive 002723 Dir Services For The Blind B22FB 0053 SSB Admin Services 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1982 10/11/1982 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101621520 0 Strub,Robert B. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22720A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22TN 0601 JS/UI Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1999 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030346371 0 Strum,Curtis A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1973 10/9/1973 10/9/1974 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107955738 0 Stump,Stacey L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22JM 0409 RS Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 P Part-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105594093 0 Sturino,Patricia L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/19/2001 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 28.61 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111949200 0 Sudduth,Leondo L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 L Limited U Unclassified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111728727 0 Sukut,Diana Lynn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22720A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000926 Employment Counselor Spec B22TS 0720 JS/UI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110842380 0 Sullivan,Bonita L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22038B WFD Workforce Dev Director E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 B22CD 0029 WFD Career One Stop 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 6/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063843021 0 Sullivan,Michael R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025B CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1992 2/10/1992 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018471321 0 Sullivan,Ralph R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VD 0082 UI Field Audit Bloomingtn 55437-2949 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1968 10/28/1968 4/22/1971 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110557260 0 Sumbs,Lori L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081292167 0 Sunder,Rebecca J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KJ 0903 RS Burnsville 55306 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1994 12/5/1994 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110291544 0 Sunny,Sumitha B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106283133 0 Susienka,Lucinda E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111785256 0 Svendsen,Peter W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22582A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22ST 0288 JS/UI Wadena 56482 L Limited U Unclassified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037298943 0 Svigel,John R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090A UI Audit & Special Accounts X E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 T Temporary C Classified 4/28/1969 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012359259 0 Swanson,Diane L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987B DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000875 Medical Records Tech 1 B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1974 7/31/1974 8/7/1992 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00004822290 0 Swanson,Diane M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22QH 0703 SSB Rochester 55901-1801 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1977 6/6/1977 7/31/1992 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083131488 0 Sweeney,Kathleen A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22038A WFD Workforce Dev Director X E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B22CB 0038 WFD Division 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1995 11/4/1996 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00049053213 1 Swenson,Bonnie L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22JD 0249 RS Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1980 1/2/1991 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102623202 0 Tabor,Linda M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SE 0145 JS/UI Blaine 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2000 8/29/2001 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005240664 0 Talmage,Linda M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031C WFD Business Services E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 5/17/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005244228 0 Talmage,Ronald G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013D CO Admin Services E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1970 2/25/1970 4/25/1979 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100522323 0 Tanner,Catherine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22049A SSB Assistive & Adaptive TechX E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B22FA SSB 47-55 Admin St Paul 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical Yes
00099069498 0 Tanner,David M. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22049A SSB Assistive & Adaptive TechX E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 B22FH 0049 SSB Assist & Adapt Tech 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1996 1/22/1996 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101767149 0 Tapson,Thomas B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007A CO Labor Market Info E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1999 7/26/1999 6/17/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018704367 0 Taragos,Donald B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1989 3/31/1989 2/12/1990 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070635708 0 Tarlizzo,Marlene J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1993 12/14/1994 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112936824 0 Taylor,Gerald B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22100A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22SA 0100 JS/UI Duluth 55802 T Temporary C Classified 1/25/2011 8/4/2011 1/25/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00033524271 0 Taylor,Loralee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SU 0320 JS/UI Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1968 2/4/1987 11/9/1988 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112077702 0 Teehan,Mark Francis B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028045413 0 Teigland,Mark J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VB 0082 UI Field Audit Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1983 1/26/1983 3/6/1985 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069756093 2 Tell,Aaron P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092L UI Director E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1993 2/17/1993 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070527798 0 Tell,Christine M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011C CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1993 4/14/1993 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102676959 0 Temme,Kyle R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036E WFD Job Seeker Services X E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2000 7/27/2000 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108895842 1 Tendall Sr,Kevin L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 T Temporary C Classified 7/13/2005 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112426677 0 Terpening,Kristine L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987P DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016906527 0 Terry,Jacqueline B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007C CO Labor Market Info E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1983 2/2/1983 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111768822 0 Tervola,Susan C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 11/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008372628 0 Teske,Judy A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097A WFD WF Systems Coordination X E Executive 002202 Workforce Development Spec 3 B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1980 2/13/1980 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012068001 0 Tessmer,Mark L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036D WFD Job Seeker Services X E Executive 001055 Veterans Employment Rep Senior B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1973 4/4/1973 12/17/1996 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110098296 0 Thakkar,Mukesh B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025D CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2007 1/4/2007 1/4/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026621991 0 Thane,Renee S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987U DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1967 11/20/1967 10/31/1984 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112753971 0 Thao,Anne Mao B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112709718 0 Thao,Bao Ly Vangsoua B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112752585 0 Thao,Fue Pangyee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Y DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112710015 0 Thao,Lashawna B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112402818 0 Thao,Mor B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110909601 1 Thao,Phengsha V B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 11/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105757938 0 Thao,Sou B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097B WFD WF Systems Coordination E Executive 002201 Workforce Development Spec 2 B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2002 2/25/2002 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042132420 0 Thibedeau,Victoria L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021A CO Human Resources X E Executive 000499 Personnel Director 1 B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1985 3/11/1985 10/22/2009 F Full-Time N16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110350845 0 Thibodeau,Elissa B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KJ 0903 RS Burnsville 55306 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 6 66 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111993750 0 Thiewes,Patricia A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 L Limited U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045167067 0 Thompson,Janice L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22KT 0924 RS Bloomington/S Hennepin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1970 8/3/1970 4/12/1996 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112273425 0 Thompson,Patricia Lou B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056D SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 L Limited U Unclassified 1/25/2010 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072511065 1 Thor,May L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987N DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1993 8/9/1993 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055882035 0 Thornton,Levey J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 5/12/2011 F Full-Time 2 87 6 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101446389 0 Thorpe,Lori M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22991A RS Training & Development E Executive 002395 Rehabilitation Program Spec 2 B22EV 0991 RS Training & Development 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1999 3/2/1999 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112291542 0 Thuringer,Terrence Valentine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22141B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 L Limited U Unclassified 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113096610 0 Thurn,Janice Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 T Temporary C Classified 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102968415 0 Tietema,Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22038A WFD Workforce Dev Director X E Executive 001998 Emp & Econ Devel Staff Dir B22CB 0038 WFD Division 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 4/20/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 35.06 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102968415 1 Tietema,Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 003335 Emp & Econ Devel Spec Prog Mgr B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 32.41 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099302544 0 Tiff,Victoria B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TQ 0700 JS/UI Rochester 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 2/19/2002 6/19/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100522026 0 Timm,Charolette M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056C SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B22QH 0703 SSB Rochester 55901-1801 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1998 2/17/1998 2/17/1998 I Intermittent 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106206507 0 Timmer,Colleen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2002 10/8/2007 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 29.86 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00041496741 1 Todd,Kent E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1977 6/27/1977 9/27/1990 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 38.03 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00110501523 0 Toews,Annette B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22055A SSB Comm Ctr/Seniors SVS X E Executive 002599 Emp & Econ Devel Spec Prog Sup B22FJ 0050 SSB Audio SVS 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/30/2009 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099551727 2 Tolaas,Laura Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22173A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1996 11/25/1996 1/4/2001 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109485288 0 Tolbert,Christopher F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112276098 0 Tollefson,Adam J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KY 0912 RS Woodbury/Washington Co 55125-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034341120 1 Tone,Kristen M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22KG 0809 RS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1978 11/6/1978 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00000896643 0 Toonkel,Maureen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056C SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22QE 0523 SSB Mankato S Region 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1978 1/4/1978 12/30/1988 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071368506 0 Torma,M Kristina B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000600 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 2 B22KX 0904 RS WSP/Dakota Co N WFC 55118 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1993 5/8/1995 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026655651 0 Toskey,Julie A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031A WFD Business Services X E Executive 001998 Emp & Econ Devel Staff Dir B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 9/22/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 37.1 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00008361243 0 Totland,John M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 001706 Unemployment Ins Aud 2 B22VJ 0082 UI Field Audit Fergus Fls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1975 6/30/1975 2/13/1980 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008672103 0 Toupin,Carolyn L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036G WFD Job Seekers SVS Field Op X E Executive 002531 Wkfrce Dev Fld Opns Area Mgr 4 B22SU 0320 JS/UI Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1988 12/5/1988 3/26/1999 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100910304 0 Tousignant Birttnen,Jean M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031B WFD Business Services E Executive 003454 Business Community Dev Rep B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 7/1/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00003431538 0 Towers,Terrell B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031A WFD Business Services X E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1987 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111872772 0 Toy,Adam Carl B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987M DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022838409 0 Trach,Laurie A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22146A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1989 3/31/1989 12/23/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038114010 0 Tracy,Mary K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036A WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 003215 Emp & Econ Devel Youth Pro Dir B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1976 12/1/1977 6/1/1992 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041891256 0 Trainor,Darlene B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087A UI Legal Affairs E Executive 000742 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 2 B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1976 12/13/1976 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00041891256 1 Trainor,Darlene B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087A UI Legal Affairs E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/13/1976 12/13/1976 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00051773535 0 Trelstad,Sonya H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092I UI Director X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TQ 0700 JS/UI Rochester 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1990 4/2/1990 7/9/1990 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041394177 0 Tretter,James R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000600 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 2 B22JG 0289 RS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00108351441 0 Trevino,Ruth A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22800A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000460 Migrant Labor Rep B22TW 0800 JS/UI Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2004 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00112610124 0 Tricker,Emily J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987Q DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063105669 2 Troff,Duane A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011C CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1991 12/18/1991 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00013114332 1 Troff,Marlene A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/16/1983 4/15/1986 2/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104953068 0 Tulashie,Susan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097A WFD WF Systems Coordination X E Executive 003002 Empl & Trng Program Coord B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 11/22/2002 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100408671 0 Tuma,Brenda L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021C CO Human Resources E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1997 12/17/1997 8/14/2001 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 21.6 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101359269 0 Turcotte,Cheryl Anne B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22SS 0280 JS/UI Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1999 10/9/2006 8/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044109351 0 Turpen,Richard W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 7/14/1987 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00008765559 0 Tuthill,Gayle A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SX 0380 JS/UI Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1987 12/28/1987 11/6/1991 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041870070 0 Twiehoff,Randy G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22050A SSB Audio SVS X E Executive 003297 Audio Quality Technician B22FJ 0050 SSB Audio SVS 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1986 3/24/1993 3/24/1993 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00075870828 0 Udoibok,Meredith B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221421 BCD Public Facilities Author X E Executive 003334 Business Community Dev Dir B22IL 0353 BCD Brownfield Comm Ast 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1994 3/14/1994 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00075870828 1 Udoibok,Meredith B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221000 BCD Admin & Support X E Executive 003512 Management Services Director B22IB 0350 BCD Admin & Supt 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/14/1994 3/14/1994 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 44.14 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111714669 0 Ufford-Richards,Jacqueline Violet B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036H WFD Job Seekers Services X E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 B22SA 0100 JS/UI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047862837 0 Ulrich,Kathryn E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1972 10/11/1972 10/5/1990 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070388406 0 Unbehaun,Carl D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TT 0760 JS/UI Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1993 4/5/1993 4/5/1993 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099369963 0 Underhill,Keith A. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015B CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/10/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022951368 0 Undlin,Richard E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1977 11/14/1977 2/27/1986 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101928618 0 Unzen,Kathleen B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 6/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102499056 0 Uphoff,Kyle W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006A CO Comm, Analysis & Research X E Executive 002254 Research Analyst Supervisor Sr B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 9/21/2000 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027400824 0 Urbaniak,Lauren B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987I DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1980 12/3/1980 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00029983437 3 Urbanski,Geraldine B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025A CO Programs & Systems X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1970 1/12/1970 4/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101307393 0 Valento,Barbara A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22007B CO Labor Market Info E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22AH 0007 CO Labor Market Info 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 11/17/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043171722 0 Van Hoever,Daniel B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987H DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 10/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112698234 0 Vanderscheuren,Benjamin A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22100A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SA 0100 JS/UI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102140874 1 Vang,Bob Bong B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22140A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 000831 Community Liaison Rep B22SC 0140 JS/UI N Minneapolis 55411 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2000 9/10/2001 9/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110338074 0 Vangsoua,Mee Khang B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091G UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 4/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112358367 0 VanGuilder,Kelley R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22709A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KH 0849 RS Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 P Part-Time 6 66 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00102387384 0 Vannett,Valerie A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006D CO Analysis & Evaluation E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 11/20/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112435686 0 Vargas,Angela Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987W DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106037118 0 Vargo,Kelly A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087B UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 8/5/2002 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 29.81 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00033728211 0 Vaughan,Charlene M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021A CO Human Resources X E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/19/1977 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107691705 0 Veches,Amy J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22921A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2003 11/26/2003 7/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100912482 0 Vedder,Gregory F. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1998 7/2/1998 7/2/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042101532 1 Venegas,Ernesto C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006D CO Analysis & Evaluation E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1974 2/27/2004 2/27/2004 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.3 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024065910 0 Verduzco,Susan M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021A CO Human Resources X E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 5/3/1978 10/5/2005 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112328271 0 Vettleson,Vicky Lynn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22TT 0760 JS/UI Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 4/29/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004216509 0 Vidas,Mark B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22047A SSB Radio Talking Book E Executive 002064 Communication Center Spec B22FD 0047 SSB Radio Talking Book 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1987 9/22/1987 9/22/1987 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100032174 0 Villa,Rebb J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987T DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1997 7/7/1997 8/14/1998 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109682793 0 Villaume III,Frank B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 4/13/2011 P Part-Time N14G 20 12 36.45 H Hourly 0.6 219 Severed Yes
00111638736 0 Villaume,Peter J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102850803 0 Vilsack,Rachel Ann B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006C CO Analysis & Evaluation RA  X E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001712601 0 Vinnes,Sonia A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JB 0139 RS Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1988 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008301150 1 Vockrodt,Kathleen A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090A UI Audit & Special Accounts X E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/26/1973 12/26/1973 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111742785 0 Voelker,Marcy Lynn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001B CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22AB 0001 CO Commissioners Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 5/18/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111742785 1 Voelker,Marcy Lynn B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101887632 1 Voight,Linda A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22082C UI Field Audit E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22VP 0082 UI Field Audit St Cloud 56302 L Limited U Unclassified 8/16/1999 6/12/2001 8/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109088595 0 Voight,Wendy J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987J DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 7/28/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026969778 0 Volk,Judy J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987E DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1971 1/27/1971 3/5/1986 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108337878 0 Vong,Kari A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987R DDS Disability Determination E Executive 001387 Disability Prog Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2004 4/16/2008 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100554597 1 Voss,Mary P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22173A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000793 Emp & Econ Devel Technician 3 B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1998 2/27/1998 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112610520 0 Vu,May Nhia B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101907036 0 Wacker,Susanna E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 2/22/2001 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 6 66 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112328964 0 Wade,Nancy E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22339A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B22JJ 0339 RS Crookston 56716 T Temporary C Classified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00011531223 0 Wagner,Karen A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036G WFD Job Seekers SVS Field Op X E Executive 002531 Wkfrce Dev Fld Opns Area Mgr 4 B22TG 0520 JS/UI Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1977 12/1/1977 1/10/1994 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00011729916 0 Wagner,Michael O B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002394 Rehabilitation Program Spec 1 B22JS 0529 RS Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1977 11/21/1977 7/27/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002628054 0 Wagner,Richard C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22KJ 0903 RS Burnsville 55306 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1988 3/14/1988 9/12/2001 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101509650 0 Wagner,Valerie B B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22924A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KP 0916 RS Chaska/Carver Co 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1999 4/7/1999 1/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009717543 0 Waisanen,Nancy D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036C WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 001795 Empl & Trng Program Spec Sr B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1988 10/22/1990 1/20/1994 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102369861 0 Wakeley,Penny Louise B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987X DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2000 4/19/2000 8/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111194721 0 Walbert,Sarah A. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221330 BCD Business Development E Executive 002962 Economic Development Prog Spec B22IF 0352 BCD Business Dev St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2008 6/6/2008 6/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035285679 0 Walker,Marlene J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013E CO Admin Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1979 10/29/1979 1/12/1989 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100554102 0 Wallin,Shawn T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22049A SSB Assistive & Adaptive TechX E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 B22FH 0049 SSB Assist & Adapt Tech 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1998 3/10/1998 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026976114 0 Wallner,Russell J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KE 0789 RS Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1988 1/11/1988 4/8/1991 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068171400 0 Walsh,Carol A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22005B CO Communications & Marketing E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1992 10/2/1992 2/12/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112791888 0 Walter,Craig A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22100A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22TB 0440 JS/UI Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112078098 0 Walter,Michael J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090C UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112435587 0 Walter,Stephanie Jo B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00042949962 1 Walter,Steven B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011A CO Fiscal Management X E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1984 8/9/1984 2/29/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011616759 0 Walters,Barbara B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 36.45 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00102016233 0 Walters,Elizabeth B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22923A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KS 0923 RS S Minneapolis 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 66 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00033842952 0 Walters,Gary B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SW 0360 JS/UI Fairmont 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1978 5/31/1978 10/1/1980 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037568421 0 Wander,Daniel J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092D UI Director E Executive 002204 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 3 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1978 4/3/1978 9/5/1998 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111787830 0 Ward,Linda M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035689896 0 Warner,Daniel K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1988 5/8/1989 11/13/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109969596 0 Webb,Margery B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KJ 0903 RS Burnsville 55306 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 4/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072406917 0 Wedward,Michael T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987V DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000870 Disability Specialist B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1993 7/26/1993 10/21/1996 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111147102 1 Weerts,Matthew Dennis B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111875742 0 Weidenbach,Megan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987N DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103143942 0 Weinblatt,Tanya J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22161A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SG 0161 JS/UI BrklynPk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111875049 0 Weirens,Annette L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106041771 0 Weisenberger,John L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22582A WFD Business SVS Field Oper X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SZ 0400 JS/UI Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101286504 1 Welch,Amber B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/23/1998 9/29/2008 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111928113 0 Welch,Anne Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 3/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112407471 0 Welle,Erin Michelle B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031B WFD Business Services E Executive 003454 Business Community Dev Rep B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110341242 0 Wells,Karen L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B22SO 0220 JS/UI Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102719826 0 Wells-Herzog,Abbie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KJ 0903 RS Burnsville 55306 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111728034 0 Wendinger,Michelle A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22520A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TG 0520 JS/UI Mankato 56001 L Limited U Unclassified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109555083 0 Wenger,Jacob B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22100A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22TB 0440 JS/UI Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 7/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111785553 0 Wenger,Jozette M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22100A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TV 0420 JS/UI Virginia(w/GRapids) 55792 L Limited U Unclassified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00038380617 0 Wenner,Gerald J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221510 BCD Small Business Dvlp Ctr X E Executive 003454 Business Community Dev Rep B22IU 0356 BCD Small Business Dvlpmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1985 8/12/1985 8/12/1985 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105419952 0 Wentland,Ann Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 4/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101305017 0 Wentzlaff,Joanna C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KX 0904 RS WSP/Dakota Co N WFC 55118 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 12/22/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082689156 0 Werner,Jeri L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000600 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 2 B22JA 0129 RS Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039314781 0 Werzel,Sara J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987J DDS Disability Determination E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1980 3/17/1980 9/9/1996 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00028107981 0 West,Michelle M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091C UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000743 Unemployment Ins Supervisor 3 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/12/1979 9/12/1979 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100418472 0 West,Queen C B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036H WFD Job Seekers Services X E Executive 000786 Workforce Development Spec 1 B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 1/5/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099377982 0 Westerlund,Bradley T. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22986A RS Community Partnerships E Executive 002395 Rehabilitation Program Spec 2 B22EL 0986 RS Community Partnerships 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1996 12/31/1997 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043820469 0 White,Deanne M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097A WFD WF Systems Coordination X E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1981 7/20/1981 8/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112610718 0 White,Elise K B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987P DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00086927445 2 White,Nancy P B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op E Executive 000926 Employment Counselor Spec B22SH 0170 JS/UI St Paul Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1989 12/15/1989 12/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015726150 0 White,Terrence D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22013C CO Admin Services E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter B22AN 0013 CO Admin Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1987 8/5/1987 11/12/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00022872861 0 Wicke,Kathryn J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22011E CO Fiscal Management E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior B22AL 0011 CO Fiscal Management 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1967 6/12/1967 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106321446 0 Wiens,Volatiana B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036F WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2003 7/8/2008 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106321446 1 Wiens,Volatiana B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036B WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2003 7/8/2008 7/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045344574 0 Wiese,Anita L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JM 0409 RS Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1979 4/26/1979 12/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112271841 0 Wiest,Michael D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22UN 0724 JS/UI Monticello 55362 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00047915901 0 Wiggins,Kathryn R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22097B WFD WF Systems Coordination E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B22CL 0097 WFD WF Systems Coordnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1986 2/1/1999 8/7/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030351717 0 Wilkman,Ruth S B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22056C SSB Workforce Development X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22FR 0056 SSB Workforce Development 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1983 9/10/1984 8/12/1993 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108811593 0 Williams,Craig L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987L DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000947 Disability Supervisor B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101772693 0 Williams,Mari B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22146A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000274 Employment Counselor B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1999 7/28/1999 7/1/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112426479 0 Williams,Paul J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987N DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111967614 0 Williams,Reginald J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22015E CO Planning & Technology Mgmt E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B22AQ 0015 CO Planning & Tech Mgmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00003081870 1 Williams,Wayne F B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722A UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1979 3/28/1979 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005438466 0 Wilson,Debra L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1973 7/26/1973 9/14/2006 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112609926 0 Wilson,Elizabeth L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987G DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031681287 0 Wilson,Lori L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22129A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JP 0449 RS Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1989 4/3/1989 8/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026908101 0 Wilson,Mindy R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22912A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22KY 0912 RS Woodbury/Washington Co 55125-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1970 6/3/1970 9/26/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110280357 0 Wilson,Nicholle M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22921A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22KR 0921 RS Brooklyn Pk/N Hennepin 55428 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 66 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099831303 0 Winge,Laura L. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22005A CO Communications & Marketing E Executive 001316 Information Director B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1997 9/18/2000 9/18/2000 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099831303 1 Winge,Laura L. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22001C CO Commissioners Office X E Executive 008516 Senior Executive Officer B22AF 0005 CO Communications & Mktg 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/21/1997 9/18/2000 12/7/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 43.94 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00110162547 0 Winter,Colleen J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22139A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22JH 0309 RS Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111493206 0 Wirth,Gary E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102413124 0 Wittbrodt,Eric R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JM 0409 RS Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 9/1/2005 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109282734 0 Wittmer,Rebecca A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 8/21/2006 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 28.04 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00008173935 0 Wittrock,Louis H B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1967 7/5/1967 4/12/1996 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00022154220 1 Witty,Jeanne M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22KB 0759 RS St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1965 11/1/1965 4/12/1996 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109932075 0 Wixon,Doris R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JZ 0739 RS St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 P Part-Time 6 66 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00111969693 0 Woinarowicz,Leslie R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22TL 0582 JS/UI Detroit Lakes 56501 L Limited U Unclassified 7/22/2009 3/31/2011 3/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026753463 0 Wojahn,Jean M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22FV 0057 SSB Seniors SVS 55114 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1970 6/17/1970 4/18/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100730025 0 Wold,David J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SD 0141 JS/UI S Minneapolis 55407 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 7/25/2007 6/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099685872 0 Wold,Evelyn E Schmitz B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22389A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22JL 0389 RS Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112842279 0 Wold,Shelly Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092G UI Director E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SM 0193 JS/UI Woodbury 55125 L Limited U Unclassified 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045325170 0 Wold,Susan G B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003387 EED Business Services Spec B22SX 0380 JS/UI Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1975 5/9/1977 11/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102189582 0 Wolf,Sara L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22913A RS VR Field SVS E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B22KN 0913 RS Blaine/Anoka Co WFC 55434 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2000 10/3/2005 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026141643 2 Wolfe,Beth L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 T Temporary C Classified 1/30/1967 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.3 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101613105 0 Wolfe,Derek B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092D UI Director E Executive 008754 Proj Supervisor B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109554687 0 Wolfe,Lindsey L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109204722 1 Wood,Valerie T B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009764271 0 Worms,Diane M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021B CO Human Resources E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1984 5/30/1984 6/6/2001 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00018947214 0 Worrall,Joanne R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087E UI Legal Affairs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/14/1976 2/17/2009 2/17/2009 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00011349162 0 Worrall,Ralph R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 8/21/1975 10/5/2006 10/5/2006 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00040893534 0 Woseth,Paul A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22739B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22JI 0319 RS Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1970 8/12/1970 10/3/1973 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111789711 0 Wright,Donovan D B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22145A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002500 Disabled Vets Outreach Prog Re B22SF 0146 JS/UI Bloomgtn/S Hennpin 55437 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111257487 0 Wright,Lyle John B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B221510 BCD Small Business Dvlp Ctr X E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator B22IU 0356 BCD Small Business Dvlpmt 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100501038 1 Wrobleski,James A. B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036A WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 001998 Emp & Econ Devel Staff Dir B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.22 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00082537191 0 Xiong,Bee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22910A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22KM 0910 RS N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1995 4/26/1999 10/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111875940 0 Xiong,Laura N B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092K UI Director E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112075029 0 Xiong,Mai Ge Sara B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111769614 0 Xiong,Sarah Lee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091H UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110910294 0 Xiong,Yeng B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091E UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110910294 1 Xiong,Yeng B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092J UI Director X E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111194523 0 Yadagiri,Srinivas Rao B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22025B CO Programs & Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B22AZ 0025 CO Program & Systems 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2008 6/5/2008 6/5/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071704116 0 Yanda,Jodi Lee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22JY 0709 RS Rochester 55901-9130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1993 6/1/1993 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00003535686 0 Yanda,Michael A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036G WFD Job Seekers SVS Field Op X E Executive 002531 Wkfrce Dev Fld Opns Area Mgr 4 B22SK 0173 JS/UI Burnsville 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1975 1/9/1975 1/31/1990 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109646856 0 Yang,Mai Blia B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/14/2006 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112268772 0 Yang,Maygao L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22095B UI Enhancement E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist B22GQ 0095 UI Enhancement 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105983460 0 Yang,Mee B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091D UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2002 7/3/2002 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110193138 0 Yang,Wendy M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22919B RS VR Field SVS E Executive 000599 Rehabilitation Representative B22KQ 0919 RS NE Minneapolis 55411-0040 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 10/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111496869 0 Yang,Xou B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091I UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099130581 0 Ybarra,Irene B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22320A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B22SU 0320 JS/UI Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1996 4/1/1996 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110449350 0 Ykema,Gretchen Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22903A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B22KL 0906 RS Shakopee/Scott Co 55379-1840 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112434498 0 Young,Lora E B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091K UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102687255 0 Young,Neal J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22006A CO Comm, Analysis & Research X E Executive 002033 Research Plan & Evaluation Dir B22AG 0006 CO Comm, Analy & Research 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 2/26/2007 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 31.24 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016556958 0 Young-Reed,Joanna B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22031A WFD Business Services X E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B22CC 0031 WFD Business Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1976 10/4/1976 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00033927597 0 Yozamp,Linda Mae J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036G WFD Job Seekers SVS Field Op X E Executive 002531 Wkfrce Dev Fld Opns Area Mgr 4 B22TS 0720 JS/UI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1972 2/2/1972 8/24/1983 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019685358 0 Ytzen,Sandra J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087D UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1971 11/1/1971 8/9/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105732990 1 Yu,Jianmei B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22090B UI Audit & Special Accounts E Executive 000787 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 1 B22GL 0090 UI Audit&Special Accounts 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 8/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026369541 0 Zacher,Kristine M B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22092J UI Director X E Executive 002203 Unemployment Ins Prog Spec 2 B22GB 0092 UI Director St Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1975 7/28/1975 9/11/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111776742 0 Zacher,Matthew R B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22091J UI CSC St Paul E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22GM 0091 UI CSC St Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00002954853 0 Zaglifa,Chrys W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22036A WFD Job Seeker Services E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B22CF 0036 WFD Job Seeker Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1973 12/1/1977 12/1/1977 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112424994 0 Zajac,Meghan B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22987M DDS Disability Determination E Executive 000871 Disability Examiner B22DA 0987 DDS Disability Determnatn 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099055638 0 Zappa,Mark A B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22170A WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep B22SI 0171 JS/UI N St Paul 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1996 2/25/2002 2/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028036602 0 Zeches,Susan L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22021B CO Human Resources E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ B22AV 0021 CO Human Resources 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1977 1/10/1977 6/14/2006 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00085073175 1 Zempel,Ellen Koch B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22840B WFD Job Seeker SVS Field Op X E Executive 000926 Employment Counselor Spec B22TZ 0840 JS/UI Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110432124 0 Zetah,Sharon B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22409A RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B22JG 0289 RS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2007 6/5/2007 12/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 66 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026116794 0 Zick,Lynne B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22057A SSB Senior SVS Unit X E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B22QF 0543 SSB Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 4/30/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.88 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099069696 0 Zierden,Wendy L B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22722B UI CSC St Cloud E Executive 002930 Unemployment Ins Oper Analyst B22UM 0722 UI CSC St Cloud 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1996 8/25/1997 6/2/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015020379 0 Zimansky,Daniel W B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22989B RS VR Field SVS X E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B22EQ 0989 RS VR Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1976 2/11/1976 7/14/1997 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111442122 0 Zimmerman,Anne Marie B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22087C UI Legal Affairs E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B22GI 0087 UI Legal Affairs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 3/8/2010 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 24.19 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00022988493 0 Zimmerman,Robert J B22 Employ & Econ Development Dept B22986A RS Community Partnerships E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B22EL 0986 RS Community Partnerships 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1972 6/19/1972 8/20/1975 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102169188 0 Achenbach,Jay H G46 Enterprise Technology Office G461000 Applications Development E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4601 Egovernment & App Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110308374 0 Akridge Jr,Andrew A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464404 Business Continuity E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009016326 0 Albrecht,Linda L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464401 Accounts Payable E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1972 4/19/1972 12/12/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00113147991 0 Ali,Omar A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464410 Financial Reporting & Analysis E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00065224764 0 Alpaugh,Bryan J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464493 Wintel Server/Desktop Support E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1992 5/20/1992 11/3/1997 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009458658 0 Anderson,Bryant T G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464441 Application Hosting OP Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 6/30/1993 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091290969 0 Anderson,Gerald I G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076475619 1 Anderson,Kim R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G461000 Applications Development E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4601 Egovernment & App Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1994 4/18/1994 11/1/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018726543 0 Anderson,Patricia A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464442 App Hosting Storage-Network E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1978 1/4/1978 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111695166 0 Anderson,Randal Lee G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464444 App Hosting Unix OpSys E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063092601 2 Anderson-Moser,Brenda Annette G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464400 Intertech-Financial Management E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1991 3/24/1997 7/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105090381 0 Andre,Rex G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2001 5/23/2001 5/22/2004 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100910799 0 Andrew-JaJa,Ashford A. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464445 OET Prod Control-2nd Shift E Executive 000886 EDP Operations Technician 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00004415994 0 Appleby,David M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465110 Incident Management E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4662 Interagency Services Texas 77413 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 2/21/2007 12/21/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 48.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100909512 0 Arel,Denise M. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464404 Business Continuity E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 6/4/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113097600 0 Arnott,Daniel E G46 Enterprise Technology Office G461000 Applications Development E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4601 Egovernment & App Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052119738 1 Austin,Ted R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464503 Business Support System E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1990 4/11/1990 8/7/1996 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00112973355 0 Babine,Kimberly J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460003 State CIO E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr G4600 State CIO 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 31.13 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00082264347 3 Baker,Kerry Lynn G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465423 Facilities Support E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1995 2/16/1995 10/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052863129 0 Barnes,Lee L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464441 Application Hosting OP Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1990 5/9/1990 1/25/1995 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105646365 0 Barott,Bruce D G46 Enterprise Technology Office G463430 Intertech-Technical Support E Executive 003352 Systems Architect G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 6/26/2006 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101126124 0 Bean,McLellan W. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464424 Service Desk-Sys Ops 1st Shift E Executive 002268 EDP Operations Technical Spec G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1998 9/23/1998 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 7 69 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034707321 0 Becker,Darryl G G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464441 Application Hosting OP Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1977 11/9/1977 3/23/1999 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111159180 0 Belanger,Tanya M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G462000 IT Standards & Resource Mgmt E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr G4602 IT Standards 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/20/2008 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100029996 0 Belland,Lisa D. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464404 Business Continuity E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111017412 0 Bemis,Scott E G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464409 Windows Server Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054742050 0 Bengtson,Elizabeth J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464000 Enterprise Intertechnology Srv E Executive 003162 OET Div Mgr 2 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 10/21/1992 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 58.62 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00077874192 0 Bennek,Mike R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464445 OET Prod Control-2nd Shift E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1994 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 7 63 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105687351 0 Berk,Stephen J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112937418 0 Berry,Kelly Ann G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465200 Financial Analysis E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105611121 1 Bettis,Davina L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464400 Intertech-Financial Management E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G4625 Financial Management 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 4/21/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103086126 0 Beyer,Duane M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465107 Vulnerability Management E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101894166 0 Bick,Daniel W G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464444 App Hosting Unix OpSys E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1999 8/27/1999 11/6/2003 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035255682 0 Bika,Azad S G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464442 App Hosting Storage-Network E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1975 10/15/1975 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105710913 0 Billstrom,Dennis J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464444 App Hosting Unix OpSys E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100948716 0 Blackorby,Jeff D. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1998 7/29/1998 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109421631 0 Bloomer,Michael K G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464467 Database Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110740905 0 Braun,Joseph T G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 12/3/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110257191 0 Breece,Eric Auld G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465106 Security Governance/Risk Mgmt E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037704150 0 Brimacomb,Jon G G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464493 Wintel Server/Desktop Support E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4639 OET IT Support Gov Office 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1985 8/19/1985 8/16/1999 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111002760 0 Browning,Curtis D G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113016222 0 Brynildson,Jeffrey W G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099767646 1 Bui,Brandon K G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464485 Process Controls & Improvement E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1997 6/30/1997 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00051332886 0 Burlingame,Anita T G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464496 Service Desk-Request Fulfillmt E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1990 3/14/1990 12/26/2001 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110019789 0 Burress,David Michael G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465110 Incident Management E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2006 11/20/2006 11/20/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 48.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042289632 0 Buse,Christopher P G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460005 Deputy State CIO E Executive 003394 Chief Information Officer G4600 State CIO 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 20B 54 2 58.59 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105687450 0 Butterfield,Orrin L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 1/15/2005 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107922672 0 Byrd,Kelly J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464409 Windows Server Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 6/27/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111019986 0 Capra,Vincent L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464493 Wintel Server/Desktop Support E Executive 003352 Systems Architect G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2008 12/3/2008 2/25/2008 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101676465 0 Carl,David M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464429 Service Desk-Sys Ops 2nd Shift E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1999 6/15/1999 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105296895 1 Carlson,Karen A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111724371 0 Carter,Susan Renee G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465200 Financial Analysis E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111724371 1 Carter,Susan Renee G46 Enterprise Technology Office G467100 Service Portfolio Mgmt E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110342826 0 Casper Jr,Kenneth J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464444 App Hosting Unix OpSys E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108674379 0 Cavallo,Paul A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2005 4/25/2005 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112287780 0 Cinnamo,Joshua L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G467100 Service Portfolio Mgmt E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016843860 0 Clark,Barbara A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464408 Desktop Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1985 3/11/1985 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102128697 0 Clysdale,Michael J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1999 12/27/1999 2/2/2005 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00075553830 0 Coates,Mary A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464424 Service Desk-Sys Ops 1st Shift E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1994 6/12/1996 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00075460968 0 Coleman,James T G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464467 Database Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1994 6/13/1994 3/23/2004 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099263142 0 Cornell,Bradley J. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1996 6/24/1996 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024450030 0 Dahle,Darla D G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464400 Intertech-Financial Management E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1984 4/18/1984 5/8/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104974749 0 Dahle,John D G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464443 Middleware Operations E Executive 002137 Information Syst Soft Svc Supv G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102304026 0 Dalsen,Ronald T G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464428 Service Desk-Sys Ops 3rd Shift E Executive 002777 EDP Help Desk Specialist G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 7 66 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113010777 0 Davelaar,Corwyn J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031286772 0 Davidson,Susan M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464484 Service Desk-Technical Assist E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1979 10/15/1979 9/16/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 18.08 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100036332 0 Dawson,Neal P G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465107 Vulnerability Management E Executive 003352 Systems Architect G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1997 10/16/2006 11/14/2009 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105004152 0 de Moll,Cathy G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460003 State CIO E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin G4600 State CIO 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2001 4/25/2001 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 49.88 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101111769 0 DeBianchi,Jean Pierre G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464423 Production Support E Executive 002268 EDP Operations Technical Spec G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1998 9/16/1998 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 7 69 14 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111710412 0 Deloia,Christian M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G467100 Service Portfolio Mgmt E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 41.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106178292 0 DeLosier,Michael V G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464444 App Hosting Unix OpSys E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 3/30/2006 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 41.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108382824 0 Dickie,Levi B G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464444 App Hosting Unix OpSys E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2004 11/8/2004 5/3/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111838716 0 Diver,Robert W G46 Enterprise Technology Office G467100 Service Portfolio Mgmt E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108950787 0 Dougherty,Christopher A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 7 67 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112646556 0 Dunning,Scott W G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464410 Financial Reporting & Analysis E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112646556 1 Dunning,Scott W G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464401 Accounts Payable E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 1/6/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.64 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111926331 0 Dupey,Wade P G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464493 Wintel Server/Desktop Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.37 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112547556 0 Duvernet,Mindy A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G461000 Applications Development E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4601 Egovernment & App Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027624168 0 Eager,Brian A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464441 Application Hosting OP Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1978 1/3/1979 3/17/1997 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100120680 0 Engelhardt,Steven T. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464444 App Hosting Unix OpSys E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 6/21/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008098101 0 Erickson,Linda N G46 Enterprise Technology Office G463000 Enterprise Security Office E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 12/13/2006 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100265517 0 Erickson,Sandra F. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 5/23/2001 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099119790 0 Erkfitz,Frank D. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1996 3/25/1996 9/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00019368360 0 Ferderer,Richard M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464403 Access Control Services E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1973 10/29/1973 11/14/2005 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00090216522 0 Finseth,Craig A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G462200 Architecture E Executive 003352 Systems Architect G4602 IT Standards 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1995 5/23/2003 5/23/2003 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031357359 0 Fischbach,Cheryl R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465423 Facilities Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1987 10/26/1987 12/21/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038443284 0 Fisher,Susan K G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464421 Application Processing Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1973 1/22/1975 11/18/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110279070 0 Flowers,Daniel Russell G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100069893 0 Forciniti,Pasquale G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464423 Production Support E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1997 4/29/1998 6/21/2000 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008110278 0 Forga,Sharon L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464422 Operations Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1979 10/24/1979 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005135625 0 Freeman,Julie A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465000 Financial Mgmt E Executive 002879 Fiscal & Admin Serv Manager G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1984 7/30/1984 4/11/2006 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00026915130 0 Frits,Mary Lu G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464484 Service Desk-Technical Assist E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1982 11/3/1982 10/18/1995 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113061564 0 Garcia,Monica Rosa G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464401 Accounts Payable E Executive 000001 Account Clerk G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00006385203 0 Garibaldi,Debra A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464496 Service Desk-Request Fulfillmt E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1982 11/23/1982 3/15/2001 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105050781 0 Gibson,John W G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2001 5/9/2001 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105246999 0 Gilbert,John E G46 Enterprise Technology Office G462000 IT Standards & Resource Mgmt E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4602 IT Standards 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2001 7/5/2001 2/4/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081868050 0 Gillespie,David L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1995 1/17/1995 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111058101 0 Gitzen,John P G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464467 Database Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100594791 0 Goblirsch,Michael G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464442 App Hosting Storage-Network E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 9/9/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112324608 0 Goessling,Edward Michael G46 Enterprise Technology Office G467100 Service Portfolio Mgmt E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105301746 0 Goettsch,Keith H G46 Enterprise Technology Office G462200 Architecture E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4602 IT Standards 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113062950 0 Green II,Douglas J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464424 Service Desk-Sys Ops 1st Shift E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012356586 0 Green,Nancy K G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464442 App Hosting Storage-Network E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1979 8/6/1979 10/19/1995 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108103050 0 Gudknecht,Janice E G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464403 Access Control Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029617137 0 Gustafson,Stephen R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G462000 IT Standards & Resource Mgmt E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State G4602 IT Standards 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1975 9/29/1975 7/15/1992 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111540330 0 Gutzman,Troy William G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464442 App Hosting Storage-Network E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104984847 0 Haddad,Youssef G46 Enterprise Technology Office G461000 Applications Development E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4601 Egovernment & App Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 1/8/2003 10/8/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112324707 0 Hagerty,Sharon K G46 Enterprise Technology Office G467100 Service Portfolio Mgmt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043222905 0 Hain,Michael R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464445 OET Prod Control-2nd Shift E Executive 002268 EDP Operations Technical Spec G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1989 1/22/1991 6/7/2000 F Full-Time 7 69 14 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111902076 0 Halbersma,Amanda J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460006 Communications/Intergovt Rel E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 G4600 State CIO 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108056124 0 Hall,Peter W G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050773140 1 Hansen,Marcia Jo G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460003 State CIO E Executive 000293 Executive 2 G4600 State CIO 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1990 2/14/1990 3/30/2011 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00088510554 0 Hanson,Timothy R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G461000 Applications Development E Executive 003352 Systems Architect G4601 Egovernment & App Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1995 7/26/1995 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027522594 0 Hartman Jr,Fred W G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464421 Application Processing Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1985 3/13/1985 12/4/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113039388 0 Hazel,Colleen C G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464400 Intertech-Financial Management E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00106305804 0 Hebl,Janean M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G467100 Service Portfolio Mgmt E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/2002 12/16/2002 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111004146 0 Hemmah,Jacob D G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464484 Service Desk-Technical Assist E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107568648 0 Hepner,Keith A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464443 Middleware Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110074239 0 Higgins,Jared Dale G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464409 Windows Server Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045614646 0 Hilden,Dennis G G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464496 Service Desk-Request Fulfillmt E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1984 8/10/1987 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084719052 0 Hines,John P G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 3/13/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101283930 1 Hinz,Patricia L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1998 12/21/1998 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026398548 0 Hoff,Jean C G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464422 Operations Support E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1981 11/30/1981 3/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046664640 0 Hoffer,Barbara J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464496 Service Desk-Request Fulfillmt E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1984 10/18/1984 5/31/2001 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107513010 0 Holbo,Phillip G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464400 Intertech-Financial Management E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2003 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102379266 0 Holder,Thomas F G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464442 App Hosting Storage-Network E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00072125262 0 House,Jeffrey J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1993 11/28/1994 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020141847 0 Huerth,Vicky J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464443 Middleware Operations E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1980 3/26/1980 11/16/2004 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100693098 0 Huff,Michael T. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464423 Production Support E Executive 002268 EDP Operations Technical Spec G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1998 4/23/1998 4/23/1998 F Full-Time 7 69 14 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00090037431 0 Hullopeter,Patrick G G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464420 Intertech-Operations E Executive 002137 Information Syst Soft Svc Supv G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110590821 0 Husted,Melody A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464442 App Hosting Storage-Network E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043654545 0 Iezek,Mark S G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464441 Application Hosting OP Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1980 2/27/1980 7/17/1997 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110902374 0 Israel,John Kenneth G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465110 Incident Management E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099443718 0 Jefferson,Julie Ann G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464422 Operations Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 3/9/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111116115 0 Jensen,Larry L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464445 OET Prod Control-2nd Shift E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102248586 0 Jensen,Martin D G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464443 Middleware Operations E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010169379 0 Johnson,David P G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464484 Service Desk-Technical Assist E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 8/6/1997 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075770145 0 Johnson,Debra M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460005 Deputy State CIO E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager G4600 State CIO 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1994 3/14/1994 4/25/1997 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 57.24 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00104950098 0 Johnson,Doris A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465000 Financial Mgmt E Executive 002094 Accounting Supervisor G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109757439 0 Johnson,Howard S G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464409 Windows Server Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2006 8/2/2006 8/2/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099132165 0 Johnson,James E. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464000 Enterprise Intertechnology Srv E Executive 003162 OET Div Mgr 2 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 58.62 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101459259 0 Johnson,Kathleen E G46 Enterprise Technology Office G467100 Service Portfolio Mgmt E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102110283 0 Johnson,Sherri L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464424 Service Desk-Sys Ops 1st Shift E Executive 002777 EDP Help Desk Specialist G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1999 12/14/1999 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 7 66 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00070128927 2 Johnson,Siri G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464404 Business Continuity E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1993 3/22/1993 8/8/2000 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.53 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100993266 0 Jones,David B G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464443 Middleware Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 9/19/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111519243 0 Jonsen,Gregory J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464000 Enterprise Intertechnology Srv E Executive 003162 OET Div Mgr 2 G4654 Shared Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 57.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111954843 0 Jorgensen,Dale R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G467000 Customer & Service Mgmt E Executive 003161 OET DIV Mgr 1 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/14/2009 7/14/2009 8/10/2010 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 49.74 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016870293 0 Jorgensen,Philip Raymond G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465107 Vulnerability Management E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111435390 0 Jorgenson,Jamie Jay G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112579632 0 Joseph,Taylor R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460006 Communications/Intergovt Rel E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 G4600 State CIO 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107794071 0 Joshi,Hem C G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464444 App Hosting Unix OpSys E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2004 1/28/2004 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009045531 0 Juaire,Robert R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G463430 Intertech-Technical Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1970 11/4/1970 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111632895 0 Kalu Marakkala,Peshan Sampath G46 Enterprise Technology Office G461000 Applications Development E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4601 Egovernment & App Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101638647 0 Kamath,Ullas H G46 Enterprise Technology Office G463430 Intertech-Technical Support E Executive 003352 Systems Architect G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1999 6/2/1999 6/2/1999 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105230367 0 Kauth,James R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G462100 State Technology Office E Executive 002144 Information Syst Applic Mgr G4602 IT Standards 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2001 7/5/2001 7/5/2001 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 55.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111096216 0 Keehr,Julie A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464403 Access Control Services E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111679722 0 Kempenich,Gerald G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464408 Desktop Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026238762 0 Kermode,Sally A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465423 Facilities Support E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1981 4/7/1981 1/16/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108956331 0 Khanna,Gopal K G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460003 State CIO E Executive 008238 State Chief Information Offcr G4600 State CIO 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time 20B 56 2 57.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00108290853 0 Kluz-Wisniewski,Garrett W G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464444 App Hosting Unix OpSys E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100695177 0 Knight,Gayle B. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1998 4/27/1998 9/18/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111637152 0 Knilans,Brian Charles G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464444 App Hosting Unix OpSys E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102146418 0 Koch,Joseph G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112458258 0 Koffi-Guipro,Aimee N G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464400 Intertech-Financial Management E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107607654 0 Kosel,Benjamin J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G461000 Applications Development E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4601 Egovernment & App Srvs 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2003 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 41.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020044728 0 Koski,Connie L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1984 11/8/1989 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100911492 1 Koutlagas,Efstathios A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464400 Intertech-Financial Management E Executive 000414 Laborer General G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00078295338 0 Kramer,Richard M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1994 7/13/1994 10/2/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00034311024 0 Kravik,Raymond G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464423 Production Support E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1977 7/6/1977 7/30/1980 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101921490 0 Kristiansen,Stein G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1999 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111432618 0 Kunjummen,Babu Daniel G46 Enterprise Technology Office G463440 Computing Support E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111724470 0 Kuntz,Daniel S. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465200 Financial Analysis E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109480041 0 Kunz,John D G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465200 Financial Analysis E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110565378 0 Land,Lawrence Donnell G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464429 Service Desk-Sys Ops 2nd Shift E Executive 002777 EDP Help Desk Specialist G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 7 66 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112437270 0 Landrud,Robert G G46 Enterprise Technology Office G462300 Applications Operations E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager G4602 IT Standards 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111376584 0 Larsen,Lance B G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464410 Financial Reporting & Analysis E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109321344 1 Larson,Jill G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2006 1/8/2001 12/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102546675 0 Lee,John Y G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464441 Application Hosting OP Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110341143 0 Letofsky,Theodore S G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464442 App Hosting Storage-Network E Executive 003352 Systems Architect G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008989695 0 Linn,Joseph B G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464441 Application Hosting OP Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1974 9/6/1974 12/30/1992 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027619911 0 Looney-Pearson,Marilyn S G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464423 Production Support E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1978 9/27/1978 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00067169223 0 Lopez,Nancy L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464408 Desktop Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1992 8/19/1992 10/18/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103088304 0 Luckmann,Amy E G46 Enterprise Technology Office G462000 IT Standards & Resource Mgmt E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G4602 IT Standards 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2001 1/30/2002 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108702792 0 Lutzka,Steve R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020442213 0 Lynch,Jesse G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464441 Application Hosting OP Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1978 3/13/1978 8/24/1995 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101626866 0 Mackey,Joshua R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464442 App Hosting Storage-Network E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 10/11/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038846808 1 Madison,Linda M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464484 Service Desk-Technical Assist E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1982 11/30/1982 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110970288 0 Manke,Cheryl L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464441 Application Hosting OP Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103173840 0 Martin,Rebecca L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464503 Business Support System E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 7/14/2004 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105589935 0 Maslow,Susan E G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464443 Middleware Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009691110 0 Mathison,Mark A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G463000 Enterprise Security Office E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1989 5/17/1989 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 51.5 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012959595 1 Matter,Kathleen R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464404 Business Continuity E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1982 1/5/1982 5/3/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105582708 0 McCarthy,Kathleen M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00015456771 0 McCarthy,Theresa M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464441 Application Hosting OP Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 11/27/1990 P Part-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00041525847 0 McCormack,Eileen C G46 Enterprise Technology Office G462200 Architecture E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State G4602 IT Standards 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1981 7/15/1988 12/5/1990 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113099184 0 McCoy,Thomas S G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464423 Production Support E Executive 000886 EDP Operations Technician 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 P Part-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical Yes
00111903858 0 Mehrhoff,Patrick Alan G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464467 Database Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107790507 0 Meier,Clifton C G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465108 Compliance E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2004 2/3/2004 12/22/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112224024 0 Michaelson,Kathleen G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464410 Financial Reporting & Analysis E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008511327 0 Miller,Vicki L. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464496 Service Desk-Request Fulfillmt E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1975 1/13/1975 12/2/1992 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110823075 0 Mitchell,David G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464409 Windows Server Support E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102688047 0 Mitchell,John C G46 Enterprise Technology Office G461000 Applications Development E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4601 Egovernment & App Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 8/4/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101763783 0 Moch,Kelly A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464400 Intertech-Financial Management E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 4/4/2007 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111925836 0 Molenaar,Aaron P G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465106 Security Governance/Risk Mgmt E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00015203331 0 Moore,Susan K G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464496 Service Desk-Request Fulfillmt E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1986 9/24/1986 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099640926 0 Morrill,Ronald A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464491 Consulting Group E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1997 2/12/1998 1/22/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100795068 0 Morrisette,Cory G G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464409 Windows Server Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1998 9/5/2008 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089676972 0 Motoyoshi,Yasuo G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464441 Application Hosting OP Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1995 7/23/1998 6/11/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023317866 0 Mroszak,Francis D G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1971 3/31/1971 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101821599 0 Mueller,Melissa L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464485 Process Controls & Improvement E Executive 001466 Data Entry Supervisor 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 7/31/2003 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108531819 1 Muilenburg,Michael T G46 Enterprise Technology Office G462000 IT Standards & Resource Mgmt E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G4602 IT Standards 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/26/2005 1/26/2005 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109231848 0 Narayanan,PG G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460005 Deputy State CIO E Executive 008790 Asst Commr OET G4600 State CIO 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 F Full-Time 20B 55 2 57.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00027194211 0 Navarro,Jeffrey A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464442 App Hosting Storage-Network E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1984 7/25/1984 12/21/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00048364371 1 Nelson,Janaan M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464491 Consulting Group E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1985 2/20/1985 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049800960 0 Nelson,Mark M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G467100 Service Portfolio Mgmt E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1989 12/22/1989 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103015044 0 Nelson,Tracy J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464467 Database Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056135376 1 Neumann,Barbara A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048886992 0 Nguyen,Cong-Hanh V G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464423 Production Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 1/10/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024532200 0 Nichols,Lynne Sue G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464400 Intertech-Financial Management E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1982 1/13/1982 11/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053165079 0 Novak,Roy D G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464485 Process Controls & Improvement E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 9/8/2006 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100462923 0 O'Connor,Julie K G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464421 Application Processing Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 2/5/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099767448 0 Oehmke,Daniel W. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G467000 Customer & Service Mgmt E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1997 3/24/1997 5/15/2010 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00070937559 0 Olson Jr,Leonard W G46 Enterprise Technology Office G462300 Applications Operations E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor G4602 IT Standards 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1993 5/5/1993 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 51.5 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110304711 0 Olson,David John G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464493 Wintel Server/Desktop Support E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00081090207 1 Olson,Lawrence J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 4/12/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00082300581 0 Oman,Dale A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464429 Service Desk-Sys Ops 2nd Shift E Executive 002777 EDP Help Desk Specialist G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1995 2/8/1995 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00065487015 0 Osteraas,David G46 Enterprise Technology Office G462100 State Technology Office E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor G4602 IT Standards 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1992 6/2/1992 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112022856 0 Ostrem,Gary A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G467100 Service Portfolio Mgmt E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113115717 0 Otto,Cynthia L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464496 Service Desk-Request Fulfillmt E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080805780 0 Otto,James D G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464442 App Hosting Storage-Network E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1994 11/2/1994 5/9/1997 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111259863 0 Palsa,Noel M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464410 Financial Reporting & Analysis E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 4/1/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041733153 0 Parnell Jr,Robert J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464491 Consulting Group E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/1986 1/4/2008 3/22/1999 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111981573 0 Parnell,Carolyn G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460003 State CIO E Executive 008238 State Chief Information Offcr G4600 State CIO 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/2009 7/29/2009 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 20B 56 2 57.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00032924628 0 Patrin,Eileen G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464421 Application Processing Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1964 7/3/1974 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00050518809 0 Pawlowski,Barbara M. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464491 Consulting Group E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1990 1/31/1990 9/23/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090854874 0 Person,Judson W G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 11/7/2005 2/25/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00029934036 1 Peterson,Gregory G46 Enterprise Technology Office G462100 State Technology Office E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor G4602 IT Standards 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1973 10/10/1973 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00077039028 0 Phillips,Martin H G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464442 App Hosting Storage-Network E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1994 5/18/1994 5/18/1994 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031543677 0 Plumley,Dawn R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464491 Consulting Group E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1983 1/10/1983 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00014963949 1 Plummer,Bonnie A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464496 Service Desk-Request Fulfillmt E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1986 3/3/1986 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100758339 0 Quam,Eileen E G46 Enterprise Technology Office G461000 Applications Development E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4601 Egovernment & App Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 11/4/2004 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013349160 0 Rademacher,Gary T G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464484 Service Desk-Technical Assist E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 3/20/1996 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111037608 0 Ramier,Lynda M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464443 Middleware Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110969892 0 Ramlall,Dhanmati G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464400 Intertech-Financial Management E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111724272 0 Rees,Anthony W G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465000 Financial Mgmt E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00067027851 1 Reese-Urban,Joan M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464400 Intertech-Financial Management E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1992 8/3/1992 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099133155 0 Reilly,Russell W. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G463430 Intertech-Technical Support E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108851589 0 Reiman,Steven G G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023340933 0 Reinhardt,Virginia G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464408 Desktop Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1972 3/17/1972 10/18/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112992759 0 Remackel,Brent M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102850506 0 Ricci,Karen M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464422 Operations Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041093118 0 Rieger,Teri Ann G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464496 Service Desk-Request Fulfillmt E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1988 4/4/1988 4/9/1999 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00051816699 1 Ries,John N G46 Enterprise Technology Office G462000 IT Standards & Resource Mgmt E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4602 IT Standards 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 7/14/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019598931 0 Robbins-Fenger,D. E. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464491 Consulting Group E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1984 2/1/1984 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070970328 0 Rodberg,Craig O G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464443 Middleware Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1993 5/5/1993 3/13/1998 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109373319 0 Roen,Jackie N G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464484 Service Desk-Technical Assist E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2006 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075702132 2 Rogers,Rena J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012353220 0 Rohow,Elizabeth A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464422 Operations Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1971 6/10/1971 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110305503 0 Ruby,Patrick J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464400 Intertech-Financial Management E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110467665 0 Rue,Gerald L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464467 Database Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101717649 0 Rueckert,Pamela J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464401 Accounts Payable E Executive 000001 Account Clerk G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1999 6/28/1999 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102343923 0 Salitros,Jonathan M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099456885 1 Salitros,Kimberly A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464403 Access Control Services E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1996 10/2/1996 9/8/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100373031 0 Samuelson,Julie A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464420 Intertech-Operations E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100361052 0 Sandberg,Joseph P. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034525557 0 Sanquist,Mary A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464503 Business Support System E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1977 9/17/1986 6/11/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038131632 1 Santine,Nancia L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464410 Financial Reporting & Analysis E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1974 8/21/1974 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105596568 0 Scales,Andre F G46 Enterprise Technology Office G461000 Applications Development E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4601 Egovernment & App Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2001 11/21/2001 4/13/2006 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109515879 0 Scarcella,Michael G G46 Enterprise Technology Office G463430 Intertech-Technical Support E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00024259158 0 Scheller,Sandra J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464503 Business Support System E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 6/11/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100030293 0 Schilla,Alan D. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464442 App Hosting Storage-Network E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1997 6/30/1997 6/30/1997 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078419880 3 Schlauderaff,Sara L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460003 State CIO E Executive 008790 Asst Commr OET G4600 State CIO 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/13/1994 7/13/1994 6/30/2007 F Full-Time 20B 55 2 57.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00020458845 0 Schmidt,Richard W G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464428 Service Desk-Sys Ops 3rd Shift E Executive 002777 EDP Help Desk Specialist G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099174735 0 Schmit,James R. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464503 Business Support System E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023847714 0 Schneider,Virginia R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464443 Middleware Operations E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1979 7/12/2006 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111561615 0 Schoop,Ellena A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G462200 Architecture E Executive 003352 Systems Architect G4602 IT Standards 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101142558 0 Schreiber,Jason J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G463430 Intertech-Technical Support E Executive 003352 Systems Architect G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102333132 0 Schrunk,Bradley R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063623934 0 Schummer,Lorraine M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464484 Service Desk-Technical Assist E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105590232 0 Schweiger,Kurt B G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464408 Desktop Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110209770 0 Seiple,Terry Dean G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465109 Agency Security Consulting E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046113705 0 Shaw,Richard W G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464444 App Hosting Unix OpSys E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1983 8/10/1983 10/16/2006 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031173813 1 Siegel,Timothy G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464409 Windows Server Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 4/2/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054288432 0 Siljendahl,Joel G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464404 Business Continuity E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1990 7/9/1990 8/21/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105590727 0 Simons,Karen M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464421 Application Processing Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 5/11/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010145718 0 Skuta,Nancy Delles G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464422 Operations Support E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1989 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100504701 0 Sloan,Larry G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464428 Service Desk-Sys Ops 3rd Shift E Executive 002268 EDP Operations Technical Spec G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 7 69 14 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100333332 0 Smolecki,Arthur A. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1997 10/27/1997 7/12/2004 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 41.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049552668 2 Snaza,Marilyn J. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464400 Intertech-Financial Management E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4625 Financial Management 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/6/1989 11/6/1990 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00004418667 0 Spitzenberger,David M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464421 Application Processing Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 8/17/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101771406 0 Spivak,Regina G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464423 Production Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073853307 0 Springborn,Colleen M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464403 Access Control Services E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100619739 0 St Amant,Thomas R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464443 Middleware Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083129013 1 Stafford,Debra A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G463000 Enterprise Security Office E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1995 4/3/1995 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101822391 0 Stapleton,Cheryl G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110796147 0 Steele,Scott E G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465107 Vulnerability Management E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109237095 0 Stein,Mark G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464491 Consulting Group E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107620920 1 Steinwand,James G G46 Enterprise Technology Office G463000 Enterprise Security Office E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00060863814 1 Stolle,Russell S G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465423 Facilities Support E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1991 7/3/1991 2/4/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060863814 2 Stolle,Russell S G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464420 Intertech-Operations E Executive 002954 Management Info Syst Cons Supv G4620 Computer Operations 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/3/1991 7/3/1991 11/13/2010 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 34.82 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111636855 0 Straw,Kimberly Lynn G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464423 Production Support E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111724767 0 Stubbendick,Cory J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464491 Consulting Group E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111784662 0 Sudarsanan,Ravichandran G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464442 App Hosting Storage-Network E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020156697 0 Sunder,Daniel M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464443 Middleware Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1975 1/22/1975 5/4/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001812195 0 Surrency,John B G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464420 Intertech-Operations E Executive 002180 IT Production Control Supv G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1979 12/5/1979 3/13/2001 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105830901 0 Swanberg,Joann G46 Enterprise Technology Office G467000 Customer & Service Mgmt E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 6/11/2004 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00022845438 0 Szalapski,Kevin G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1975 5/19/1975 8/1/1996 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00038706327 0 Szondy,Joy M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464467 Database Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1977 8/29/1990 11/2/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099007524 0 Tangen,Michael H. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G461000 Applications Development E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4601 Egovernment & App Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1995 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108189576 0 Tauer,Brad T. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4628 Telecommunications 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091631034 0 Taylor,William A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464467 Database Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 12/10/1997 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00026428644 0 Teisberg,Thomas Daily G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464484 Service Desk-Technical Assist E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037557729 0 Thomas,Janice A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1980 10/8/1980 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034071741 0 Thome,Andre M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1969 6/23/1969 2/18/1987 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111948507 0 Thompson,Keith A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464421 Application Processing Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008192448 1 Thompson,Sandra K G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1985 3/20/1985 12/20/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111747339 0 Tidrick,Tina M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464491 Consulting Group E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/2009 3/25/2009 3/25/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111561417 0 Tomes,Tarek G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460005 Deputy State CIO E Executive 008790 Asst Commr OET G4600 State CIO 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 20B 55 2 57.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113036022 0 Tong,Tu Van G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460005 Deputy State CIO E Executive 002691 Financial Mgt Director G4600 State CIO 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105255810 0 Tremain,Charles S G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464478 Portfolio Management Group E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4654 Shared Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111520332 0 Tuenge,Greg R. G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464423 Production Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038341809 0 Tuma,Dale E G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464422 Operations Support E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1977 8/5/1977 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00049419711 0 Tungsvik,Susan J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464485 Process Controls & Improvement E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 3/13/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087996744 0 Tuuri,Michael S G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464420 Intertech-Operations E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1995 7/19/1995 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 47.94 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108475191 0 Updike,Suzanne B G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460006 Communications/Intergovt Rel E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 G4600 State CIO 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2005 8/20/2008 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099105930 0 Valencia,Eduardo V G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460005 Deputy State CIO E Executive 003394 Chief Information Officer G4600 State CIO 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1996 3/5/1996 6/9/2009 F Full-Time 20B 54 2 57.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099105930 1 Valencia,Eduardo V G46 Enterprise Technology Office G460003 State CIO E Executive 008790 Asst Commr OET G4600 State CIO 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/5/1996 3/5/1996 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 20B 55 2 63.54 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108104238 1 Van Thiel,David L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G467000 Customer & Service Mgmt E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 43.11 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111694572 0 Vang,Jimmy G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464408 Desktop Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4621 Information Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106005240 0 Vogel,Daniel F G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464467 Database Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046217853 0 Wagner,Eugene D G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464441 Application Hosting OP Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1982 5/20/1982 6/24/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030519621 1 Watson,Thomas A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G463430 Intertech-Technical Support E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1970 3/25/1970 11/11/1998 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00031181733 1 Weaver,Kathleen A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464421 Application Processing Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1988 9/26/1988 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103072761 0 Wenzel,Jeffrey S G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464409 Windows Server Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103015242 0 White,D Michael G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464442 App Hosting Storage-Network E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107597754 0 Wicklund,Thomas L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464503 Business Support System E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4621 Information Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00035397846 0 Willenbring,Martin G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 3/13/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107979795 0 Wilson,Kevin G46 Enterprise Technology Office G461000 Applications Development E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4601 Egovernment & App Srvs 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111055428 0 Windmiller,Jesse M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464400 Intertech-Financial Management E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 4/29/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110111463 0 Witt,Norman W G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465110 Incident Management E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042943824 0 Wohlberg Jr,Thomas L G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464481 Network Design WAN E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1988 12/27/1988 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105735465 0 Woods,Bonita R G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464429 Service Desk-Sys Ops 2nd Shift E Executive 002777 EDP Help Desk Specialist G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2002 2/13/2002 2/13/2002 F Full-Time 7 66 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00107566668 0 Woolley,John M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465109 Agency Security Consulting E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2003 9/17/2003 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112358169 0 Young,Betty Ann G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464400 Intertech-Financial Management E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G4625 Financial Management 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00009062163 0 Young,Steven J G46 Enterprise Technology Office G465423 Facilities Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G4620 Computer Operations 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1989 4/26/1989 12/21/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111724668 0 Zimmerman,Bruce A G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464491 Consulting Group E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4627 Cust Svs & Prod Mgmt 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102986631 0 Zinner,Michael M G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464482 Second Level Network & Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4624 Technical Support 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015764958 0 Zurn,Barbara K G46 Enterprise Technology Office G464403 Access Control Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G4661 Interagency Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1969 6/9/1969 9/15/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00019347174 0 Adkins,Bonnette B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204100 Tourism-Program Services E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1987 6/15/1995 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00081293949 0 Altepeter,Carol A B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204413 Tourism-Brainerd Regional Off E Executive 003182 Tourism Regional Coord B20BR Brainerd Regional Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1994 12/5/1994 12/5/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009205317 0 Ask,Rodney A B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204143 Tourism-Albert Lea E Executive 002776 Tourism Travel Info Center Sup B20AB Albert Lea Information Center 56036-9676 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111783474 0 Baker,Mary Ellen B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204143 Tourism-Albert Lea E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20AB Albert Lea Information Center 56036-9676 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2009 4/16/2009 4/16/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.3 206 Clerical Yes
00049153599 0 Bergman,David P B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204400 Tourism-Industry Relations E Executive 000813 Travel & Tourism Rep B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1989 11/21/1989 8/1/1991 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109988208 0 Blair-Nelson,Stacie B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204144 Tourism-Dresbach E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20DR Dresbach Information Center 55947 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2006 10/27/2006 10/27/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.15 206 Clerical Yes
00112842081 0 Boldenow,Jill A B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204500 Tourism-Communications Unit E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031104909 0 Brenegan,Bonna J B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204143 Tourism-Albert Lea E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B20AB Albert Lea Information Center 56036-9676 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 7/3/1991 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.86 206 Clerical Yes
00099170874 0 Breyfogle,Barrie B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204142 Tourism-Beaver Creek E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B20BC Beaver Creek Information Cntr 56116 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1996 2/4/2004 5/13/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical Yes
00044119053 0 Campbell,Tim A B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204411 Tourism-Duluth Regional Off E Executive 003182 Tourism Regional Coord B20DL Duluth Regional Office 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 8/1/1991 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099862488 0 Chosa,Loretta J B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204100 Tourism-Program Services E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111564288 0 Clarke,Kimberly Jo B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204100 Tourism-Program Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110146509 0 Dian,Peter A B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204100 Tourism-Program Services E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 11/5/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076613328 0 Dunlap,Imogene B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204145 Tourism-St Croix E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B20SX St Croix Information Center 55043 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1994 4/25/1994 4/15/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.72 206 Clerical Yes
00102910896 0 Edman,John F. B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204000 Tourism-Director's Office E Executive 008487 Dir Explore Minnesota Tourism B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00030158271 0 Edstrom,Janis L B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204010 Tourism-Support Team E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1975 1/27/1975 5/15/1985 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00033645249 0 Engstrom,Bergita M B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204141 Tourism-Thompson Hill E Executive 002776 Tourism Travel Info Center Sup B20TH Thompson Hill Information Cntr 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1983 5/18/1983 4/17/1990 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111811491 0 Erickson,Breanna M B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204145 Tourism-St Croix E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B20SX St Croix Information Center 55043 L Limited U Unclassified 5/2/2009 5/2/2009 5/2/2009 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 0.45 206 Clerical No
00099642015 0 Erler,Robert F. B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204230 Tourism-Adv/Public Relations E Executive 002324 Tourism Marketing Manager B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1997 1/9/1997 1/9/1997 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00082834785 0 Fitzgerald,Kimberlee B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204100 Tourism-Program Services E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1995 3/22/1995 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099264627 0 Foro,Diana J. B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204141 Tourism-Thompson Hill E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20TH Thompson Hill Information Cntr 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1996 6/13/1996 5/9/1997 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.7 206 Clerical No
00011758131 0 Frannea,David A B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204140 Tourism-Moorhead E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B20MH Moorhead Information Center 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1977 5/11/1977 4/15/1992 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00107895942 0 Froelich,Kenneth R B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204145 Tourism-St Croix E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20SX St Croix Information Center 55043 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00110425194 0 Hansen,Deborah K B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204145 Tourism-St Croix E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20SX St Croix Information Center 55043 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.55 206 Clerical Yes
00111783375 0 Hogen,Connie E B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204143 Tourism-Albert Lea E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20AB Albert Lea Information Center 56036-9676 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2009 4/16/2009 4/16/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.3 206 Clerical Yes
00002869218 0 Hummel,Joan M B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204500 Tourism-Communications Unit E Executive 002324 Tourism Marketing Manager B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1980 10/13/1980 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 30.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101442924 0 Hurley,Tammy L B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204141 Tourism-Thompson Hill E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20TH Thompson Hill Information Cntr 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1999 6/11/2010 6/11/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical No
00102064149 0 Johnson,Curtis J. B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204500 Tourism-Communications Unit E Executive 000813 Travel & Tourism Rep B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1999 11/8/1999 11/8/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00056230020 0 Junnila,Gayle M. Sandahl B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204400 Tourism-Industry Relations E Executive 003182 Tourism Regional Coord B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020972655 0 Karnowski,Sandra J B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204010 Tourism-Support Team E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 5/20/1992 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113136606 0 Kelley,Patrick Lee B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204141 Tourism-Thompson Hill E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B20TH Thompson Hill Information Cntr 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.7 206 Clerical Yes
00110161953 0 Kispert,Leann B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204200 Tourism-Marketing Coordination E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 37.18 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108460341 0 Klosterbuer,Lona B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204142 Tourism-Beaver Creek E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20BC Beaver Creek Information Cntr 56116 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2004 12/27/2004 12/27/2004 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.37 206 Clerical Yes
00041456052 0 Knutson,Gene A B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204100 Tourism-Program Services E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1983 3/31/1983 8/24/1983 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109569438 0 Krogen,Sally B B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204140 Tourism-Moorhead E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20MH Moorhead Information Center 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00024557742 0 Lawton,Christine M B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204100 Tourism-Program Services E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1988 9/29/1988 9/14/2007 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.85 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071243172 0 Leach,Sandra K B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204413 Tourism-Brainerd Regional Off E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B20BR Brainerd Regional Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1993 5/19/1993 11/3/1993 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00030129165 0 Lennon,Charles B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204500 Tourism-Communications Unit E Executive 000813 Travel & Tourism Rep B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1974 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016776936 0 Lindquist,Margaret M B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204000 Tourism-Director's Office E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1984 8/6/1984 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108814266 0 Louhela,Amy B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204141 Tourism-Thompson Hill E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20TH Thompson Hill Information Cntr 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.35 206 Clerical Yes
00108702990 0 Luethje,Debra J B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204142 Tourism-Beaver Creek E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20BC Beaver Creek Information Cntr 56116 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.37 206 Clerical Yes
00110728827 0 Luomanen,Theresa M B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204141 Tourism-Thompson Hill E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20TH Thompson Hill Information Cntr 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 7/29/2008 7/29/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.35 206 Clerical Yes
00110431827 0 Lynch,Maureen E B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204145 Tourism-St Croix E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20SX St Croix Information Center 55043 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2007 6/5/2007 6/5/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.55 206 Clerical Yes
00020696445 0 Nasby,Peggy Ann B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204100 Tourism-Program Services E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1981 7/8/1981 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 31.18 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099907533 0 Norgren,Yvonne J B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204140 Tourism-Moorhead E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20MH Moorhead Information Center 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1997 4/30/1998 5/20/1997 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.15 206 Clerical Yes
00038362797 0 Offerman,Cheryl B B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204220 Tourism-Travel Trade Services E Executive 002324 Tourism Marketing Manager B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1980 10/10/1980 7/9/1990 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113157594 0 Ollig,Nicole M B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204141 Tourism-Thompson Hill E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B20TH Thompson Hill Information Cntr 55810 L Limited U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.35 206 Clerical Yes
00107662599 0 Paterson,Annie B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204100 Tourism-Program Services E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2003 11/7/2003 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112436973 0 Paulsen,Tyler C B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204142 Tourism-Beaver Creek E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B20BC Beaver Creek Information Cntr 56116 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027980766 0 Ramer,Julie M B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204400 Tourism-Industry Relations E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1986 5/20/1986 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039127572 0 Riemermann,James B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204100 Tourism-Program Services E Executive 000813 Travel & Tourism Rep B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1987 6/1/1987 8/5/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107829612 0 Robb,David A B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204100 Tourism-Program Services E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110640618 0 Roscoe,Diane M B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204140 Tourism-Moorhead E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20MH Moorhead Information Center 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.47 206 Clerical Yes
00023777919 0 Sandvig,Karin E B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204100 Tourism-Program Services E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1973 10/17/1973 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113094531 0 Segl,Bonnie Marie B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204145 Tourism-St Croix E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B20SX St Croix Information Center 55043 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.45 206 Clerical Yes
00108900891 0 Senn,Judith B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204144 Tourism-Dresbach E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20DR Dresbach Information Center 55947 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2005 7/19/2005 7/19/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00099519156 0 Sherburne,Paul V. B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204220 Tourism-Travel Trade Services E Executive 000813 Travel & Tourism Rep B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1996 11/1/1996 11/1/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113157792 0 Sherman,Jonathan B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204141 Tourism-Thompson Hill E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20TH Thompson Hill Information Cntr 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.35 206 Clerical Yes
00110010285 0 Silberman,Jean B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204144 Tourism-Dresbach E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20DR Dresbach Information Center 55947 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2006 11/17/2006 11/17/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical No
00044782056 0 Simmons,Patrick J B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204200 Tourism-Marketing Coordination E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1978 10/25/1978 9/29/1992 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109280061 0 Skala,Tina Marie B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204010 Tourism-Support Team E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 8/6/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.94 206 Clerical Yes
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00056846097 0 Sloan,Lana J B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204230 Tourism-Adv/Public Relations E Executive 000813 Travel & Tourism Rep B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1990 10/22/1990 10/22/1990 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023411619 0 Stafford,Paul B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204500 Tourism-Communications Unit E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1984 8/6/1984 12/18/1987 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102085830 0 Steen,Mary Ann B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204220 Tourism-Travel Trade Services E Executive 000813 Travel & Tourism Rep B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1999 11/29/1999 11/29/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023650110 0 Tollefson,Colleen K B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204400 Tourism-Industry Relations E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/19/1983 12/19/1983 9/23/2005 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109324512 0 VanMeter,William Christian B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204220 Tourism-Travel Trade Services E Executive 000813 Travel & Tourism Rep B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2006 1/19/2006 1/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099029700 0 Vogel,David G. B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204412 Tourism-Mankato Regional Off E Executive 003182 Tourism Regional Coord B20MK Mankato Regional Office 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1995 11/27/1995 11/27/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113166009 0 Vogel,Jennifer B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204144 Tourism-Dresbach E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical B20DR Dresbach Information Center 55947 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111310947 0 Vuicich,Linda D B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204141 Tourism-Thompson Hill E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20TH Thompson Hill Information Cntr 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2008 7/29/2008 7/29/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.35 206 Clerical Yes
00111783573 0 Wayne,Christine Anne B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204143 Tourism-Albert Lea E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B20AB Albert Lea Information Center 56036-9676 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.3 206 Clerical Yes
00113021469 0 White,Jane M B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204413 Tourism-Brainerd Regional Off E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B20BR Brainerd Regional Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00012988008 0 Wilhelmy,Tammi L B20 Explore Minnesota Tourism B204010 Tourism-Support Team E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B20SP Main Office - Saint Paul 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1988 1/8/1988 12/2/1993 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00057145572 0 Adamec,Judith Torvinen G09 Gambling Control Board G09COMP Compliance Section E Executive 003573 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 7/12/1996 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093094947 0 Adelson,Michael G09 Gambling Control Board G09INVE Investigators E Executive 002681 Revenue Special Invest 1 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1995 11/6/1995 11/6/1995 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109059390 0 Atkinson,Randall M G09 Gambling Control Board G09INVE Investigators E Executive 002681 Revenue Special Invest 1 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042728400 0 Bangert,Katherine G09 Gambling Control Board G09ADMI Administration E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1977 11/9/1977 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038836215 1 Barrett,Thomas P G09 Gambling Control Board G09MGMT Management & Supervisors E Executive 008189 Exec Dir Gambling Control G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/16/1977 2/16/1977 12/10/2000 F Full-Time CITA 02 2 43.2 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108286002 0 Burke,Eugene M G09 Gambling Control Board G09INVE Investigators E Executive 002681 Revenue Special Invest 1 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038022039 1 Caruth,Bernice A G09 Gambling Control Board G09MGMT Management & Supervisors E Executive 008881 Executive Asst Principal G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 8/16/1995 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 35.4 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00028243215 1 Casserly,Denine A G09 Gambling Control Board G09ADMI Administration E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1985 2/15/1985 11/7/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00039251322 0 Cote,Virginia G09 Gambling Control Board G09COMP Compliance Section E Executive 003573 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1987 2/11/1987 7/20/2000 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039623760 0 Danger,Gary E G09 Gambling Control Board G09MGMT Management & Supervisors E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1988 7/25/1988 1/7/1999 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107595477 0 Dockin,Dale L G09 Gambling Control Board G09INVE Investigators E Executive 002681 Revenue Special Invest 1 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 10/3/2007 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00026970669 0 Driver,Theresa M G09 Gambling Control Board G09COMP Compliance Section E Executive 003573 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1975 4/16/1975 11/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026992746 0 Hellenberg,Debra W G09 Gambling Control Board G09MGMT Management & Supervisors E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1973 6/11/1973 9/20/1993 P Part-Time N16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 0.8 217 Confidential Yes
00005453613 0 Jacobs,Alyce M G09 Gambling Control Board G09COMP Compliance Section E Executive 003573 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1975 6/26/1975 7/12/1996 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028031157 0 Koesling,Kristine M G09 Gambling Control Board G09COMP Compliance Section E Executive 003572 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 2 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1979 7/18/1979 12/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047694141 0 Krueger,Cynthia K G09 Gambling Control Board G09COMP Compliance Section E Executive 003573 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1978 10/25/1978 10/31/2003 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034925418 0 Larsson,Kim A G09 Gambling Control Board G09LICE Licensing Section E Executive 003086 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 1 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1980 4/15/1993 7/8/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055709676 0 Lewis,Debra J G09 Gambling Control Board G09LICE Licensing Section E Executive 003086 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 1 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1990 8/24/1990 9/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057198537 0 Mau,Christopher G09 Gambling Control Board G09MGMT Management & Supervisors E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009712989 0 Mckeever,Brett T G09 Gambling Control Board G09COMP Compliance Section E Executive 003573 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1986 10/13/1986 8/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100090584 0 Neely,Rita E G09 Gambling Control Board G09COMP Compliance Section E Executive 003573 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1997 8/4/1997 3/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050033313 0 O'Brien,Joanne I G09 Gambling Control Board G09COMP Compliance Section E Executive 003573 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1990 8/12/1988 7/12/1996 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057211902 0 Pedersen,Steve G09 Gambling Control Board G09MGMT Management & Supervisors E Executive 003093 Lawful Gambling Lic Supv G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 9/21/1994 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020301732 0 Perron,Jill M G09 Gambling Control Board G09COMP Compliance Section E Executive 003573 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1987 11/25/1987 11/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012904947 0 Pherson,David L G09 Gambling Control Board G09COMP Compliance Section E Executive 003573 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1979 3/14/1979 7/12/1996 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00036914823 0 Robinson,Marie V G09 Gambling Control Board G09COMP Compliance Section E Executive 003573 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1979 3/12/1979 3/19/1997 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00032007195 0 Rockenback,Gretchen L G09 Gambling Control Board G09ADMI Administration E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1988 4/11/1998 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035562978 0 Rolph,Roxanne R G09 Gambling Control Board G09LICE Licensing Section E Executive 003572 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 2 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1984 3/7/1984 1/9/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031100454 0 Simonson,Gary L G09 Gambling Control Board G09COMP Compliance Section E Executive 003573 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1981 8/12/1981 7/12/1996 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057158838 0 Tuominen,Michael G09 Gambling Control Board G09COMP Compliance Section E Executive 003573 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 7/12/1996 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023625261 0 Walberg,Warren N G09 Gambling Control Board G09COMP Compliance Section E Executive 003573 Lawful Gambling Comp Reg 3 G09RO Roseville Office 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 7/12/1996 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108595278 0 Alexander,Thomas J G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 3/10/2005 3/10/2005 3/10/2005 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 28.06 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00112866633 0 Anderson,Dana G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008002 Governors Staff-Mngrl-UI NotE G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/2/2011 F Full-Time GLGB 01 2 47.9 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106365600 0 Anderson,Paul T G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 7/7/2005 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 44.92 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00108222444 0 Balfanz,Lorinda M G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time GLGA 01 2 20.07 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00009396882 2 Brown,Paula K G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008013 Governors Staff Mngrl-UIElgbl G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/1976 6/10/1976 10/1/2010 F Full-Time GLGB 01 2 45.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112149279 0 Buckmeier,Amy G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 I Intermittent GLGA 02 2 20 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111194424 0 Calvin,Christiana G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 F Full-Time GLGA 01 2 13.84 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00112892571 0 Campbell,Erin M G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 28.74 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112874058 0 Dayton,Mark G39 Governors Office G390000 Governor's Office E Executive 008000 Governor G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time CITJ 01 2 57.62 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102978018 0 DeLaForest,Christopher J G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008002 Governors Staff-Mngrl-UI NotE G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/22/2009 9/2/2001 6/22/2009 F Full-Time GLGB 01 2 47.9 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00110812086 0 Donnelly,McLean G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/24/2007 10/24/2007 6/2/2008 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 17.31 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00110553003 0 Egeland,Sara G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 7/19/2007 7/19/2007 6/25/2008 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 19.16 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00106157304 1 Ekstrom,Cynthia L G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 9/12/2002 9/12/2002 10/6/2010 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others No
00112947813 0 Ellickson,Joe G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 01 2 14.37 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00112867227 0 Furlong,Ryan G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/2/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 01 2 14.37 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00113034834 0 Gasteiger,Autumn G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 15.48 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112893561 0 Gates,Jennifer M G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 01 2 16.77 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112755060 0 Hanson,Erica G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 15.48 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112867326 0 Herman,Laura G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 9/25/2010 1/2/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 33.53 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112925637 0 Hill,Benjamin J G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 01 2 14.37 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112858515 0 Hinde,Sarah G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2010 1/3/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 01 2 14.37 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112956921 0 Hines,Micah G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 43.11 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00113111064 0 Hovis,Keith G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 22.51 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112867128 0 Hulett,Katherine G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/2/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 01 2 14.37 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00057205566 2 Hultquist,John R G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/27/1990 1/7/1991 1/6/2003 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 28.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00112893462 0 Hume IV,Robert G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 43.11 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00081820431 2 Jacobsen,Sherry M G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 6/1/2011 I Intermittent GLGA 02 2 20 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111414798 0 Johnson,Kari E G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 18.44 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00111378861 0 Jowers,Amy G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 27.78 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00112500927 0 Kane,Celina G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 6/11/2010 6/11/2010 6/11/2010 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 15.48 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00107922276 0 Kawas,Rima A M G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/23/2004 4/23/2004 12/8/2008 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 35.45 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00112893066 0 Kelm-Helgen,Michele G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008002 Governors Staff-Mngrl-UI NotE G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time GLGB 01 2 47.9 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112867425 0 Kesler,Marnie G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 19.16 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111098394 0 Kohler,Alycia G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 4/17/2008 4/17/2008 4/17/2008 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 15.48 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112957020 0 Kostohryz,Kathleen G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 28.74 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112082652 0 LeClair,Brian G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008002 Governors Staff-Mngrl-UI NotE G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 11/8/2010 F Full-Time GLGB 01 2 38.32 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00105466779 0 Longmuir,Stacey R G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 12/29/2003 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 24.67 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00103115529 1 MacCarthy,Ronald F G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 1/6/2003 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 24.67 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00113155119 0 Martin,Kathryn G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 15.48 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111299562 0 Mersereau,Michelle G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 F Full-Time GLGA 01 2 16.77 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100014849 0 Mokros,Andrea K G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008002 Governors Staff-Mngrl-UI NotE G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/1997 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time GLGB 01 2 47.9 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106351839 0 Molnau,Carol L G39 Governors Office G390000 Governor's Office E Executive 008001 Lt Governor G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 F Full-Time CITJ 05 2 37.45 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112869207 0 Nguyen,Hue G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 35.92 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112866732 0 Orth,Tiffany G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/2/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 20.12 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00113049684 0 Ortner,Kent G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 14.37 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others No
00111076911 0 Pace,Micah G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 21.56 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00106365897 0 Paruccini,Annie J G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 6/23/2010 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 31.14 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00106351641 0 Pawlenty,Timothy J G39 Governors Office G390000 Governor's Office E Executive 008000 Governor G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 F Full-Time CITJ 01 2 57.62 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109052757 0 Plamann,Julian M G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 F Full-Time GLGA 01 2 18.42 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00112935636 0 Pollock,Daniel Lublin G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 32.42 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112723380 0 Posey,Breanna G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 15.48 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112866930 0 Prock,Adam G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008013 Governors Staff Mngrl-UIElgbl G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time GLGB 01 2 35.92 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108396981 0 Quick,Jane E G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/15/2004 11/15/2004 6/15/2005 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 19.26 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00112886928 0 Rahn,Sean A G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 35.92 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00112925934 0 Rifkin,Diane G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 21.56 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00111279960 0 Samuelson,Julia G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/8/2008 7/8/2008 7/8/2008 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 17.25 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
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00060831144 1 Schroeder,Robert A G39 Governors Office G390000 Governor's Office E Executive 008002 Governors Staff-Mngrl-UI NotE G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 8/31/2009 F Full-Time GLGB 01 2 57.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112877721 0 Seuffert,William James G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 28.74 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111019491 0 Shadis,Amy G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 2/22/2008 2/22/2008 2/22/2008 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 15.48 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108364410 0 Simpson,Amanda M G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008013 Governors Staff Mngrl-UIElgbl G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 10/26/2004 10/26/2004 10/1/2010 F Full-Time GLGB 01 2 35.45 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112887225 0 Skog,Chelsea N G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 12 H Hourly 0.99 221 Excluded All Others No
00112866831 0 Smith,Christine G39 Governors Office G390000 Governor's Office E Executive 008002 Governors Staff-Mngrl-UI NotE G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/2/2011 F Full-Time GLGB 01 2 57.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113068197 0 Smith,Heidi G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 14.37 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112878711 0 Solon,Yvonne G39 Governors Office G390000 Governor's Office E Executive 008001 Lt Governor G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time CITJ 05 2 37.45 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111544389 0 Steinhoff,Brian G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/30/2008 10/30/2008 10/30/2008 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 33.53 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00110834856 0 Svoboda,Krystine G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 11/8/2007 11/8/2007 11/8/2007 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 15.48 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112858614 0 Tinucci,Katharine G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2010 1/3/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 43.11 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112884057 0 Troyer,Kathryn G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 01 2 14.37 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00113068395 0 Tushie-Lessard,Clarise G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 14.37 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others No
00112926132 0 Van Wychen,Jeffrey G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/14/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 43.11 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111098493 0 Vecere,Lauren G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 4/22/2008 4/22/2008 4/22/2008 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 15.48 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110384505 0 Villasenor,Fatima G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 1/3/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 43.11 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110822976 0 Voeller,Jessica G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 7/12/2010 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 15.48 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110843469 0 Voeller,Samantha G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 15.48 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112881879 0 Wattson,Peter Strand G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008002 Governors Staff-Mngrl-UI NotE G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 F Full-Time GLGB 01 2 47.9 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112877127 0 Wietgrefe,Brian William G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time GLGA 01 2 15.33 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112858713 0 Wittig-Geske,Nicole G39 Governors Office G391000 Executive Operations E Executive 008003 Governors Staff-Professional G3901 Governor's Office Exec Oper 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 12/30/2010 F Full-Time GLGA 02 2 20.12 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112111758 0 Yaeger,Jill G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 I Intermittent GLGA 01 2 15.48 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112639527 0 Yates,Cherie G39 Governors Office G392000 Governor's Residence E Executive 008004 Governors Staff-Support G3902 Governor's Residence 55105 L Limited U Unclassified 8/15/2010 8/15/2010 8/15/2010 F Full-Time GLGA 01 2 16.77 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00091572822 0 Aandal,Jane H12 Health Department H12D110 Bemidji Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00004939902 0 Abnet,David V H12 Health Department H122155 DWP Noncommunity South Region E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1973 10/1/1973 11/1/1974 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112026519 0 Abraham,Danielle S H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00006661611 0 Absolon,Mary T H12 Health Department H12D1AA Licensing & Cert Director E Executive 003377 Health Survey & Compliance Mgr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1989 1/30/1989 1/30/1989 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00060103494 2 Acomb,R Craig H12 Health Department H1208AA Asst Comm Admin Serv E Executive 008360 Asst Commr Health H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/1991 6/8/2009 6/3/2009 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101537667 0 Adams,Jennifer Kapla H12 Health Department H124215 Emerg Prepared Resp Unit St E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1999 4/13/1999 7/30/2002 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111147696 0 Adams,Kathryn C H12 Health Department H124150 Env Sample Receiving Unit Staf E Executive 002502 Environmental Analyst 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/10/2011 5/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110989989 0 Adams,Patricia M H12 Health Department H12H0AA OSHII Director E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00069751737 0 Adefuye,Adesegun A H12 Health Department H122160 DWP Noncomm NE Region E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1993 2/10/1993 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107621217 0 Adeniyi,Ayokanmi H12 Health Department H125562 CHP-IVP SEA Staff E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 3/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005260959 0 Adler III,William H12 Health Department H122218 EHS Mankato/RochesterSan Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1975 11/12/1975 3/2/1988 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099511137 0 Aguilar,Michelle H12 Health Department H120010 Communications Office E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1996 10/16/1996 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067889547 0 Aguirre,Michele M H12 Health Department H12C420 Women & Infant Health Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 12/14/1994 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110430441 0 Ahler,Cynthia L H12 Health Department H12C410 Child & Adolescent Health St E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2007 6/5/2007 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108029097 0 Ahlgren,Meredith A H12 Health Department H12H001 OSHII Assistant Director Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2004 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112567059 0 Ahneman,Andrea M H12 Health Department H12B635 IT & IH Communications E Executive 000337 Health Educator 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112391631 0 Aldinger,Karen L H12 Health Department H12D122 St. Cloud A Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102126915 0 Aletto,Edward C H12 Health Department H122227 EHS Bemidji San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1999 12/22/1999 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110901978 0 Alholm,Jerome E H12 Health Department H121010 Enterprise Architecture Team E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 41.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110773971 0 Ali,Sara M H12 Health Department H125555 DO-Arthritis & Aging Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109329561 0 Allshouse,Carolyn J H12 Health Department H12C460 Newborn Follow-Up Staff E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112190661 0 Almond,Sally A H12 Health Department H12E122 Field Services Staff E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103139289 0 Alms,Maureen Anne H12 Health Department H120902 Capacity Development Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2001 2/12/2001 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00047354274 0 Alvarez,Susan K H12 Health Department H124502 Newborn Screening Follow Up S E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1975 12/12/1975 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101353824 1 Alvarez,Thomas J H12 Health Department H122172 DWP Source Water Hydrology E Executive 000955 Hydrologist 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 1/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 10 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101915748 0 Ament,Teresa J H12 Health Department H12D120 Duluth Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1999 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099148401 0 Anderson,Anita H12 Health Department H122145 DWP Noncommunity E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1996 4/16/1996 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00044456445 0 Anderson,Carolyn S H12 Health Department H12C460 Newborn Follow-Up Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1977 9/3/1998 9/3/1998 P Part-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 0.85 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00033391908 0 Anderson,Eric D H12 Health Department H12B010 Field Services E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1971 9/14/1971 8/10/1994 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100061874 1 Anderson,Evelyn H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1997 1/14/2000 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111712689 0 Anderson,Gail M H12 Health Department H12D121 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107659926 0 Anderson,Jeanne A H12 Health Department H12B615 IT&IH Immunization Outreach E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00043301610 0 Anderson,Kathy Jean H12 Health Department H12B945 STD & HIV Info Tech Svcs Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1984 7/16/1985 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039361608 0 Anderson,Pamela M H12 Health Department H122202 Regulatory Operations Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1980 3/3/1980 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111522312 0 Anderson,Stefani S H12 Health Department H12D110 Bemidji Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00027423000 0 Andre,Ann L H12 Health Department H12D103 Program Assurance Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1977 10/1/1984 6/3/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023463594 0 Andre,James A H12 Health Department H12E121 Special Processing Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1978 4/26/1978 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106293627 0 Andresen,Vienna H12 Health Department H12D112 Rochester Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113144625 0 Angvall,Laura C H12 Health Department H12H202 Healthy School Meals Int Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.97 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111435687 0 Annen,Angela L H12 Health Department H124140 Operations Unit Staff E Executive 002503 Environmental Analyst 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112970286 0 Arita,Elizabeth M H12 Health Department H12C450 Family Home Visiting Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113123538 0 Armendariz,Keri C H12 Health Department H121215 District Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110572209 0 Armstrong,Bryce A H12 Health Department H122430 RadioactiveMaterialsUnitStaff E Executive 002668 Industrial Hygienist 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102287295 0 Ashley,Esther L H12 Health Department H120701 Organizational Services Unit E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2000 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072026361 0 Ashley,Julia M H12 Health Department H12B602 IT & IH Clinical E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1993 6/23/1993 9/3/2005 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00039388140 1 Ashton,Julie Marie H12 Health Department H12E123 Issuance Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1985 10/2/1985 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00011618640 0 Assad,Victoria H12 Health Department H125525 CDEE-MCSS-Data Mgmt Staff E Executive 001475 Medical Records Tech 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1987 8/17/2011 6/28/1995 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00017179371 0 Atchison,Patricia A H12 Health Department H121021 HRM Personnel Management E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 11/12/2001 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00092269287 0 Atherly,Elisabeth H12 Health Department H120715 Healthcare Sys Prep Staff E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1995 10/9/1995 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112096611 0 Atkinson,Amanda Marie H12 Health Department H12C410 Child & Adolescent Health St E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.61 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037199151 0 Ault,Carol L H12 Health Department H12H001 OSHII Assistant Director Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1989 2/1/1989 12/27/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100748934 0 Austin,Lee Ann H12 Health Department H122216 EHS St Cloud San Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113125716 0 Awosanya,Olamide O H12 Health Department H125535 CDEE-COHS Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.61 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112973454 0 Ayers,Jeanne F H12 Health Department H1200AL Asst Comm Comm & FH Prom E Executive 008360 Asst Commr Health H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/18/2011 2/18/2011 2/18/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113049090 0 Ayers-Johnson,Margaret E H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00084655395 0 Baarson,Craig S H12 Health Department H12E620 PC & FA Staff E Executive 003313 Reimbursement Fiscal Analyst 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1995 6/14/1995 6/10/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063610569 0 Babcock,Marisela D H12 Health Department H12B9EA STD&HIVTest,Screen&CommUnitSup E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1992 2/3/1992 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111463407 0 Backstrom,Carol S H12 Health Department H1200AF Health Reform Coordination Sup E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00105428664 0 Backstrom,James E H12 Health Department H1222CG EHS Duluth San Supervisor E Executive 002131 Public Health Sanitarian Supv H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 12/1/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00076085361 0 Bacon,Roger A H12 Health Department H124115 Organic Chemistry E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105467769 0 Bahta,Lynn H12 Health Department H12B602 IT & IH Clinical E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00030735738 0 Bailey,Patricia A H12 Health Department H122171 DWP-SWP Planning Staff South E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1984 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001482030 0 Baker,Michael H12 Health Department H122170 DWP Source Water E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1980 10/21/1981 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108187497 0 Baker,Vivian D H12 Health Department H12D105 Admin Supp Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00033337062 0 Balazs,Philip A H12 Health Department H12D101 CLIA Staff E Executive 003350 Health Laboratory Surveyor H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1979 3/12/1979 12/15/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00094581036 0 Ballard,Christopher T H12 Health Department H12E600 Trauma Program E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1996 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017069877 0 Banat,Bassam H H12 Health Department H122130 DWP Community South Region E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1985 9/9/1985 2/20/1991 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108187200 0 Banat,Ihsan Hussein H12 Health Department H121220 Freeman/Lab Operations Staff E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/2004 8/12/2004 8/12/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111435291 0 Banerjee,Emily A H12 Health Department H12B630 IT & IH Vaccine Prev Disease E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111017808 0 Banks,Kathryn M H12 Health Department H124501 Newborn Screening Lab St E Executive 002502 Environmental Analyst 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 5/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113165514 0 Bapikee,Chaina H12 Health Department H122730 Environmental Impacts Analysis E Executive 000607 Research Scientist 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111694176 0 Baratam,Uma H12 Health Department H12D012 IT Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110936826 0 Barber,Carley I H12 Health Department H12E200 Health Economics Program Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113064435 0 Barber,Cheryl A H12 Health Department H12C420 Women & Infant Health Staff E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110929401 0 Barclay,Rebecca J H12 Health Department H12C003 BDIS Unit Staff E Executive 000875 Medical Records Tech 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00112079781 0 Bargsten,Marisa H12 Health Department H12C400 MCH Staff E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100121076 0 Barry,Jessica H12 Health Department H12B901 STD & HIV Asst E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1997 8/6/1997 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101239083 0 Bartkus,Joanne M H12 Health Department H1240AA PHL Division Director E Executive 002997 Public Health Lab Div Dir H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1998 11/19/1998 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 47.88 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105306102 0 Barttelt,Maria Aida D. H12 Health Department H122205 EHS Business&FinanceOp Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112796937 0 Basol,Stephanie L H12 Health Department H122228 EHS Fergus San Staff E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106041474 0 Bassett,Helen J M H12 Health Department H12E103 Office of State Registrar Staf E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069078141 0 Bastian,Paula Marie H12 Health Department H120003 Legal Affairs E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1992 7/26/2004 5/30/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111621213 0 Bauck,Linda K H12 Health Department H120902 Capacity Development Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00070962408 0 Bauer,Krista L H12 Health Department H12E1CB Special Processing Supervisor E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1997 5/30/2007 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 18.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099796554 0 Bauer,Lenette G. H12 Health Department H12B625 IT & IH Tuberculosis E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1997 3/31/1997 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111608244 0 Bauer,Rhonda A H12 Health Department H12H001 OSHII Assistant Director Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00101235816 0 Baumann,Laurel H12 Health Department H12D152 Investigation Unit Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 1/11/1999 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00035227368 0 Beck,Sandra F H12 Health Department H122625 Well Management-Northern Reg E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1989 5/15/1989 7/1/1992 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112837131 0 Becker,Carol J H12 Health Department H125301 CCS Assistant Director Staff E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105867927 0 Bedard,Javin H12 Health Department H122151 DWP Noncomm NW Region E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2002 2/28/2005 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027818406 0 Bedard-Johnson,Susan K H12 Health Department H12B915 STD & HIV Surveillance E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1978 1/5/1981 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005698143 0 Beilke,Lonna J H12 Health Department H121020 HRM Employee Health & Safety E Executive 001400 Safety & Health Officer 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1985 4/3/1985 7/26/1995 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109455984 0 Belgea,Lynn M H12 Health Department H120003 Legal Affairs E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105589836 0 Beltran,Raiza M H12 Health Department H125335 CCS Research & Eval Staff E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2001 9/10/2008 2/15/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112949496 0 Benavides,Ellen H12 Health Department H1200AJ Asst Comm Pol Qual & Comp Bur E Executive 008360 Asst Commr Health H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00011502018 0 Bender,Alan P H12 Health Department H1255AA CDEE Director E Executive 002056 Epidemiologist Program Manager H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1980 12/3/1980 12/3/1980 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112541121 0 Bender,Elizabeth P H12 Health Department H12H404 Nutrition&PhysicalActivityStaf E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00019294209 0 Benke,David H12 Health Department H12D2BA Mortuary Science Sup E Executive 000472 Mortuary Standards Supervisor H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1983 1/3/1983 1/15/1992 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00065290896 0 Bennett,Steven D H12 Health Department H122620 Well Management-Metro Region E Executive 003539 Well Standard Representative H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1992 5/18/1992 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099018018 2 Benson,Douglas A H12 Health Department H12E6CA PC & FA Supervisor E Executive 000968 Planning Grants Administrator H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1995 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008331147 1 Benson,Douglas M H12 Health Department H122165 DWP Administrative E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1978 5/11/1978 12/13/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042011442 2 Benson-Johnson,Kimberly K H12 Health Department H122600 Well Management E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1980 12/17/1980 10/7/2009 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109138392 0 Benz,Diane H12 Health Department H121031 Applications Development Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103081374 0 Berdahl,Judy J H12 Health Department H124310 Support Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004719924 0 Berg,Daniel R H12 Health Department H1207DA Resource Mgmt & Tracking Unit E Executive 003005 Planning Program Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1983 10/31/1983 2/9/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00033167475 0 Berg,Vernice N H12 Health Department H12D1CG Team C West Sup E Executive 001608 Health Facility Eval Supv 1 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1977 9/7/1977 9/18/1985 F Full-Time 16E 21 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00101438766 0 Berget,Kristin M H12 Health Department H125301 CCS Assistant Director Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1999 3/1/1999 7/25/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00053992620 1 Berggren,Kimberly Ann H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1990 6/25/1990 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105170175 0 Bergh,Judith Ann H12 Health Department H12E600 Trauma Program E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019272132 0 Bergh,Paul J H12 Health Department H124110 Inorganic Chemistry Staff E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1976 11/29/1976 7/31/1984 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100496088 0 Bergman,Jodi H12 Health Department H12D122 St. Cloud A Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1998 2/2/1998 2/2/1998 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101888622 0 Bernal,Ernesto J H12 Health Department H121230 Delivery Services Staff E Executive 000103 Automobile Driver H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/2000 F Full-Time 3 53 13 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112822578 0 Bernard,Lance H H12 Health Department H122730 Environmental Impacts Analysis E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068730156 0 Bernauer,Rebecca H12 Health Department H122310 DS-Data Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1992 11/2/1992 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110295801 0 Bertelsen,Jolene R H12 Health Department H12D153 OHFC Nursing Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108290160 0 Bertrand,Michonne N H12 Health Department H125535 CDEE-COHS Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108290160 1 Bertrand,Michonne N H12 Health Department H12H202 Healthy School Meals Int Staff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026421615 1 Beskar,Karen H12 Health Department H12D124 Team A East Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 8/16/1989 8/16/1989 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107790705 0 Bevan,Martin J H12 Health Department H124115 Organic Chemistry E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108668637 0 Beyer,Roxanne M H12 Health Department H12D000 Planning & Policy E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 6 67 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026930970 0 Bezdichek-Buselmeier,Ann H12 Health Department H12D130 Case Mix Review Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12H9 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1973 12/21/1977 4/21/1986 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112155615 0 Bieringer,Aaron D H12 Health Department H12B605 IT & IH Information Systems E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2009 11/5/2009 11/5/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023954535 0 Bifulk,Joel L H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1983 7/25/1983 10/1/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107807139 0 Bifulk,Judith A H12 Health Department H120730 Resource Mgmt & Tracking Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2004 2/9/2004 2/9/2004 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00047042622 0 Birchem,Vincent H12 Health Department H121220 Freeman/Lab Operations Staff E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1986 4/1/1986 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00048653946 0 Bishop,Donald B H12 Health Department H1255EA CHP Director E Executive 002644 Health Promotion & Educ Manage H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1986 1/21/1986 1/21/1986 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101972277 1 Bishop,Susan Clare H12 Health Department H12H202 Healthy School Meals Int Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011673189 1 Bisping,Ward A H12 Health Department H1212CF SOP Operations Supervisor E Executive 001825 Health District Representative H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1974 6/26/1974 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00045482382 0 Bitker,JoAnn H12 Health Department H125520 CDEE-MCSS-Field Services Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12C2 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1988 7/18/1988 7/18/1988 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100994652 0 Bjornberg,Jill H12 Health Department H121110 Federal Grants E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1998 8/25/1998 8/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085054662 0 Blackman,Sheila D H12 Health Department H12C410 Child & Adolescent Health St E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 10/5/1999 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020245302 2 Bliss,Dorothy J H12 Health Department H120903 Planning and Measurement Staff E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1986 5/12/1986 5/9/1994 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056262591 0 Blomme,John A H12 Health Department H122130 DWP Community South Region E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior H12D5 MN Dept of Health-Marshall 56258-2529 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1990 10/1/1990 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099550836 0 Bloom,Beth-Ann H12 Health Department H124503 Newborn Screen Comm Edu St E Executive 000310 Geneticist H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 10/20/2004 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001559646 0 Blum,Justin L H12 Health Department H122172 DWP Source Water Hydrology E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 6/25/1986 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041906403 0 Blume,Nancy H12 Health Department H12C0AE Comm/Family Health Staff Sup E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1981 9/21/1981 8/24/1998 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109240362 0 Bochek,Mary T H12 Health Department H12C420 Women & Infant Health Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2005 12/20/2005 12/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111694770 0 Bodick-Nord,Christine M H12 Health Department H12D153 OHFC Nursing Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107950887 0 Bodin,Cody J H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105284025 0 Bogard,April K H12 Health Department H1222AB Partnership&Workforce Dev Sup E Executive 003383 Environmental Health Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 6/28/2004 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00049873329 0 Boike-Meyers,Brenda K H12 Health Department H12D012 IT Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 8/20/1990 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004030092 1 Bolander-Murphy,Karen M. H12 Health Department H12B602 IT & IH Clinical E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1985 6/8/1988 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107724969 0 Bolduc,Candace Renee H12 Health Department H12D125 Team D West Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112202739 0 Bollman,Nancy E H12 Health Department H12E123 Issuance Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/2009 12/21/2009 12/21/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112604085 0 Bonau,Theodore H12 Health Department H12B915 STD & HIV Surveillance E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00109631115 0 Bonneville,Sara J H12 Health Department H12E202 Health Reform Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2006 5/12/2008 10/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023385879 1 Boole,Gregory S H12 Health Department H122151 DWP Noncomm NW Region E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1975 7/24/1975 10/17/1989 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108119682 0 Booth,Cheri Renee H12 Health Department H12B940 STD&HIVTest,Screen&ComUnitStaf E Executive 002676 Health Educator 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2004 7/7/2004 7/7/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023491116 0 Boothe,Jeanette L H12 Health Department H122121 DWP Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1988 1/11/1988 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099549351 0 Borgen,Cynthia K H12 Health Department H1207CA Local PH Preparedness Plan E Executive 003005 Planning Program Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1996 3/3/2008 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00065272482 1 Bostrom,Vicky J H12 Health Department H12C520 (I)Comm & Sys Dev Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1992 5/27/1992 7/14/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105150276 0 Bottcher,Jerald Vernon H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2001 6/13/2001 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112542804 0 Bourassa,Candy J H12 Health Department H12D121 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108801693 0 Bouthilet,Nicole M H12 Health Department H12E123 Issuance Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 7/17/2006 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100776654 0 Bovee,Terry L H12 Health Department H122171 DWP-SWP Planning Staff South E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068738967 0 Boxrud,David J H12 Health Department H1242CF Molecular Epidemiology Sup E Executive 000155 Bacteriologist Supervisor 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1992 11/10/1992 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109122354 0 Boysen,Lynn M H12 Health Department H124135 Environmental Lab Cert Unit E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108412821 0 Boysen,Samuel Paul H12 Health Department H122218 EHS Mankato/RochesterSan Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108899901 0 Braaten,Jody L H12 Health Department H120710 Partner Alerting & Comm St E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072521559 0 Brabeck,Donald J H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1993 8/2/1993 3/9/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112119678 0 Brady,Connie M H12 Health Department H12D111 Mankato Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108661905 0 Brand,Heather R H12 Health Department H1243BA Support Services Supervisor E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 18.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00104954553 0 Brandt,Scott H12 Health Department H121220 Freeman/Lab Operations Staff E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2001 4/4/2001 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113140764 0 Brandt,Tyler J H12 Health Department H122125 DWP Community E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 L Limited U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113045427 0 Branshaw,Stephanie H H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00102573405 0 Branstrom,David A H12 Health Department H121220 Freeman/Lab Operations Staff E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2000 6/19/2000 6/19/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111438954 0 Brashler,Phyllis C H12 Health Department H12C410 Child & Adolescent Health St E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072754902 0 Braun,Jane E H12 Health Department H1207AA Off of Emergency PreparednessD E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1981 8/9/1993 3/24/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 43.66 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110967516 0 Brehmer,Jessica A H12 Health Department H12B630 IT & IH Vaccine Prev Disease E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 1/23/2008 6/29/2009 6/29/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.4 207 Technical Yes
00107724177 0 Brenner,Jeffrey James H12 Health Department H1241BA Inorganic Chemistry Sup E Executive 002506 Environmental Analyst Supv 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00043444467 0 Briske,Laurel A H12 Health Department H12C4AA MCH Director E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 8/28/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107331444 0 Broderius,Allen Michael H12 Health Department H124001 Public Hlth Lab Support E Executive 002668 Industrial Hygienist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2003 6/9/2003 6/9/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034432794 0 Brokaw,Bruce A H12 Health Department H121225 SOP Operations Staff E Executive 003634 Central Svcs Admin Spec Prin H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1977 9/6/1977 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00112858416 0 Broman,Karen L H12 Health Department H12B600 Immunizations TB & Int'l Hlth E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00015876135 0 Brooks,Eileen A H12 Health Department H1212BF District Office Supervisor E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1968 6/5/1968 9/14/1989 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00063445536 0 Brown,Ardis S H12 Health Department H1210BF User Support Supervisor E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1992 1/15/1992 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00064862820 0 Brown,Bernadine M H12 Health Department H12B945 STD & HIV Info Tech Svcs Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 8/3/1992 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110084040 0 Brown,Candance M H12 Health Department H122410 X-Ray Unit Staff E Executive 001775 Radiation Specialist 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052840161 0 Brown,Eric T H12 Health Department H124115 Organic Chemistry E Executive 000154 Chemist Aide H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1990 5/14/1990 5/14/1990 F Full-Time 7 57 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00090809928 0 Brown,Margaret M H12 Health Department H125515 CDEE-MCSS Supervisor Staff E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1995 8/21/1995 7/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100397682 0 Brown,Nicole H12 Health Department H12C460 Newborn Follow-Up Staff E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1997 12/15/1997 10/20/1999 P Part-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102584196 0 Brown,Ronald H12 Health Department H1241FA Env Sample Receiving Unit Sup E Executive 000409 Laboratory Services Supervisor H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 3/10/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038182815 0 Broz,Janis H12 Health Department H12C002 Comm/Family Hlth ADD B Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1970 6/10/1970 8/1/1979 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00063267336 0 Bruce,Brenda L H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102148893 0 Bruemmer,Linda B H12 Health Department H1220AA Environmental Health Div Dir E Executive 000568 Environmental Health Div Dir H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100652607 0 Brueshaber,Milayna E H12 Health Department H12B625 IT & IH Tuberculosis E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105800607 0 Brueske,Christopher H12 Health Department H1240AB PHL Assistant Division Dir E Executive 001827 Health Asst Div Director H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/2002 4/8/2002 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 32.42 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00043940655 0 Brumm,Maurice J H12 Health Department H12D130 Case Mix Review Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1986 4/9/1986 4/9/1986 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100898622 0 Brunner,Wendy H12 Health Department H125535 CDEE-COHS Staff E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1998 6/26/1998 6/26/2002 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112111560 0 Brunsberg,Sarah A H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00112959396 0 Brys,Nicole A H12 Health Department H12C460 Newborn Follow-Up Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100265616 0 Buhler,Rebecca K H12 Health Department H120903 Planning and Measurement Staff E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1997 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111970386 0 Buhr,Nicolai W H12 Health Department H12B700 ADI & Ctrl  Dir Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 7/28/2009 7/28/2009 7/28/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00113032260 0 Bundy,Joshua D H12 Health Department H122150 DWP Noncomm WC Region E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 T Temporary C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105261552 0 Burfeind,Mary P H12 Health Department H120715 Healthcare Sys Prep Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 6/25/2001 10/7/2008 10/7/2008 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00112159179 0 Burg,Rebecca Lee H12 Health Department H122218 EHS Mankato/RochesterSan Staff E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 12/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111712887 0 Burkman,Lyla Kae H12 Health Department H12D121 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109835550 0 Burleson,William E H12 Health Department H12H505 CDRR Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105119091 0 Burlingame,Jessica Dimayuga H12 Health Department H121031 Applications Development Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035099361 1 Burns,Debra L H12 Health Department H1209AA Office of Perf Improve Dir E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1988 1/19/1988 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.8 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106264917 0 Burns,Katherine M H12 Health Department H12E2AC Health Reform Director E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/2002 11/18/2002 7/16/2008 P Part-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 0.9 220 Manager Yes
00106413516 0 Burns,Patricia L H12 Health Department H121016 Enterprise Product Mgmt Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2003 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112884552 0 Burton,Nicole J H12 Health Department H122160 DWP Noncomm NE Region E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 L Limited U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.26 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00003012966 0 Bushhouse,Sally A H12 Health Department H1255BF CDEE-MCSS Supervisor E Executive 002949 Epidemiologist Supervisor Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 5/1/1989 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112543101 0 Butler,Elissa K H12 Health Department H12B615 IT&IH Immunization Outreach E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112119579 0 Butterfass,Jamie S H12 Health Department H12D123 St. Cloud B Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102478068 0 Buttery,Vicki W H12 Health Department H12B630 IT & IH Vaccine Prev Disease E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2000 1/14/2003 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112540131 0 Bye,Kristen K H12 Health Department H124110 Inorganic Chemistry Staff E Executive 002502 Environmental Analyst 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051771753 0 Byrnes,Cirrie H12 Health Department H12E610 ORHPC Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 5/18/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043725231 1 Cady,Anna Eliesa H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1966 3/21/1966 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034516746 0 Cahill,Mary A H12 Health Department H12D000 Planning & Policy E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1981 3/11/1981 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106226307 0 Caldwell,Gary H. H12 Health Department H120010 Communications Office E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2002 10/21/2002 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112079187 0 Calhoun,Lisa G H12 Health Department H125542 CHP - HD&SP Staff E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112155219 0 Callahan,Randi J H12 Health Department H122730 Environmental Impacts Analysis E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099022176 0 Camp,Amy H12 Health Department H12E410 Data Initiatives Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 1/14/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101531430 0 Campbell,Christine R H12 Health Department H12D123 St. Cloud B Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1999 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109765161 0 Capes,Mary M H12 Health Department H12D124 Team A East Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111605670 0 Carls,Jeanne M H12 Health Department H122725 Site Assessment & Consult E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2008 12/9/2008 12/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110365398 0 Carlson,Brooke A H12 Health Department H12H000 OSHII Director Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111785751 0 Carlson,Daniel C H12 Health Department H122121 DWP Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015914943 0 Carlson,David C H12 Health Department H1211AC Budget & Reporting Manager E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1978 1/20/1978 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 36.61 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112737042 0 Carlson,Marcia K H12 Health Department H12C6DA Program/District Supervisor E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107698041 0 Carlson,Nancy J H12 Health Department H120715 Healthcare Sys Prep Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2003 12/8/2003 12/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00094275522 0 Carlson,Robert J. H12 Health Department H120715 Healthcare Sys Prep Staff E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1997 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083425518 0 Carpenter,Hillary M H12 Health Department H122715 Health Risk Assessment E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1995 4/24/1995 5/26/1999 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099318582 0 Carr,William H12 Health Department H12B9AA Std & HIV Director E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1996 7/22/1996 1/2/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112501422 0 Carrell,Jean Baptiste H12 Health Department H122205 EHS Business&FinanceOp Staff E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082288305 0 Carroll,Lawrence E H12 Health Department H124225 Molecular Epidemiology E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1995 2/6/1995 5/8/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112543695 0 Carroll,Sarah S H12 Health Department H12H202 Healthy School Meals Int Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111944250 0 Case,Andrew D H12 Health Department H121102 Budget & Reporting Staff E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077082192 0 Casey-Paal,Amy L H12 Health Department H125315 CCS Service Delivery Staff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1994 5/23/1994 6/25/2002 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105108300 0 Castillo,Amy Y H12 Health Department H121101 Financial Management Staff E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2001 5/24/2001 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108892377 0 Cayemberg,Barbara A H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102900006 0 Cebelinski,Elizabeth A H12 Health Department H124225 Molecular Epidemiology E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2000 10/10/2000 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079763013 0 Cermak,Veryl L H12 Health Department H12D153 OHFC Nursing Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1994 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111890592 0 Cha,Sandolsam H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/3/2009 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100723788 0 Champagne,JoAnn M H12 Health Department H120715 Healthcare Sys Prep Staff E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 5/4/1998 9/3/2008 12/28/2005 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042209244 0 Chappuis,Michele H12 Health Department H12D115 Marshall Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D5 MN Dept of Health-Marshall 56258-2529 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105712695 0 Chatterton,Frederick H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 2/12/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109943163 0 Chen,Xiaoying H12 Health Department H12F000 OM & MH Staff E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105628644 0 Chen,Yi H12 Health Department H121031 Applications Development Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2001 12/17/2001 12/17/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008769222 0 Chiat,Rick S H12 Health Department H12C6EA Food Delivery Sup E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1979 3/19/1979 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00063669870 0 Chinn,Katherine A W H12 Health Department H12B920 STD&HIV Hlth Ed & Risk Reductn E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1992 2/3/1992 4/3/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108109485 0 Chippendale,Mary Jo H12 Health Department H12C4CA Women & Infant Health Sup E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2004 6/28/2004 6/28/2004 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102151665 0 Christensen,Eric C H12 Health Department H1210DC Enterprise Information Sec Sup E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 2/20/2001 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109016325 0 Christensen,Jaime L H12 Health Department H124230 Virology Unit E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046155978 0 Christianson,Kirsten H12 Health Department H121215 District Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112751892 0 Christianson,Larry E H12 Health Department H125525 CDEE-MCSS-Data Mgmt Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 9/29/2010 8/22/2011 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058117752 0 Christle,Sandra B H12 Health Department H12D126 Team C West Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1991 1/16/1991 2/2/1998 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109653390 0 Chute,Sara M H12 Health Department H12B620 IT & IH Refugee Health E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113013747 0 Ciesinski,Lisa K H12 Health Department H12D153 OHFC Nursing Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111629628 0 Cinqueonce,Elizabeth L H12 Health Department H12E5AB OfficeofHealthInformTechSup E Executive 003005 Planning Program Supv H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101431242 0 Clarke,Betsy R H12 Health Department H12C6AA WIC/SNP Director E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1999 2/22/1999 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00061354755 0 Class,Robert C H12 Health Department H124110 Inorganic Chemistry Staff E Executive 002503 Environmental Analyst 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1991 7/20/1992 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070381179 0 Clemens-Bilaigbakpu,Yarta O H12 Health Department H122172 DWP Source Water Hydrology E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1993 4/7/1993 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113045229 0 Cloutier,Christine D H12 Health Department H125325 Fiscal&Data Mgt Services Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111110571 0 Cluka,Marilyn D H12 Health Department H120720 Local PH Preparedness Plan St E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109421433 0 Cohen,Rachel L H12 Health Department H12H1AB SHIP Supervisor E Executive 002128 Health Program Supervisor H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 12/23/2009 P Part-Time 16E 15 12 28.13 H Hourly 0.75 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00055355850 0 Colaizy,Lawrence R H12 Health Department H12E620 PC & FA Staff E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 8/24/1992 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076981608 1 Colbert,Kelly Jo H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1994 5/23/1994 12/18/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030061152 0 Cole,Larry D H12 Health Department H122125 DWP Community E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 T Temporary C Classified 7/31/1968 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 P Part-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102374910 0 Cole,Lisa H12 Health Department H121021 HRM Personnel Management E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2000 4/24/2000 6/19/2002 F Full-Time N6 58 12 17.28 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113165316 0 Coleman,Cynthia R H12 Health Department H12E122 Field Services Staff E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111540429 0 Coles,Thomas Lee H12 Health Department H125520 CDEE-MCSS-Field Services Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2008 10/28/2008 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112871781 0 Collie,Matthew M H12 Health Department H120013 Legislative Policy E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038349729 1 Collins,Edith M H12 Health Department H121215 District Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1994 2/7/1994 11/4/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089577180 0 Collins,Elaine M H12 Health Department H125520 CDEE-MCSS-Field Services Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1995 8/14/1995 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112852179 0 Collins,Jackson S H12 Health Department H125325 Fiscal&Data Mgt Services Staff E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/21/2010 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099594594 0 Collyard,Gary H12 Health Department H122226 EHS Duluth San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D0 MN Dept of Health-Hibbing 55746-1314 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1996 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100673496 0 Como-Sabetti,Kathryn H12 Health Department H12B700 ADI & Ctrl  Dir Staff E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 6/8/2002 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038228751 2 Condiff,Steven J H12 Health Department H121225 SOP Operations Staff E Executive 003634 Central Svcs Admin Spec Prin H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1989 2/21/1989 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00065151603 0 Connolly,Mary Jo H12 Health Department H122610 Well Management Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1992 5/11/1992 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105595083 0 Constant,Patricia A H12 Health Department H1245AD Newborn Screening Comm Edu E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2001 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00000472725 0 Convery,Michael P H12 Health Department H1226BF Well Mgmt Central Office Supv E Executive 002174 Hydrologist Supervisor H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1979 8/20/1979 10/21/1992 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009262638 1 Conway,Christopher James H12 Health Department H121030 Planning Services Staff E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1980 12/10/1997 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111546864 0 Cook,Jenevera M H12 Health Department H122121 DWP Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099443322 0 Cook,Lynette E H12 Health Department H121206 Purchasing Staff E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/23/1996 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023406273 0 Cook,Patricia A H12 Health Department H122000 EH Division Director Support E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1977 5/23/1977 3/18/1994 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009534690 0 Cook,Peggy G H12 Health Department H12B602 IT & IH Clinical E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1988 2/2/1988 1/29/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110928807 0 Cook,Sylvia L H12 Health Department H12C450 Family Home Visiting Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105410349 0 Coon,David T H12 Health Department H121220 Freeman/Lab Operations Staff E Executive 003634 Central Svcs Admin Spec Prin H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2001 12/10/2002 12/19/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085685787 1 Corson,Kathleen H12 Health Department H122121 DWP Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1984 12/6/1984 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112957713 0 Cosgrove,Lucy A H12 Health Department H12B615 IT&IH Immunization Outreach E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 2/8/2011 8/15/2011 2/8/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00112403610 0 Covalschi,Cristina H12 Health Department H122165 DWP Administrative E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110740608 0 Coverstone,Kirsten R H12 Health Department H124503 Newborn Screen Comm Edu St E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111905541 0 Crabb,Beau A H12 Health Department H124503 Newborn Screen Comm Edu St E Executive 000310 Geneticist H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027454680 0 Crabb,Maren K H12 Health Department H12D130 Case Mix Review Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12H7 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1979 8/20/1979 9/17/1986 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111570426 0 Creen,Jeffrey H12 Health Department H121207 Golden Rule Staff E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038401011 0 Crosby,Maureen A H12 Health Department H121115 Accounting Operations E Executive 000001 Account Clerk H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1972 9/5/1972 4/12/1978 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099027918 0 Crowley,Susan A H12 Health Department H12B615 IT&IH Immunization Outreach E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1995 11/20/1995 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110974050 0 Cummings,Joseph R H12 Health Department H122125 DWP Community E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 20.78 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00107889012 0 Cummins,Jeri Darwaynne H12 Health Department H12D102 L&C AD Staff B E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00038813148 0 Cusick,Nancy L H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1980 8/17/1981 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112751991 0 Cutler,Gretchen H12 Health Department H122730 Environmental Impacts Analysis E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113031270 0 Cutter-Wilson,Elizabeth M H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 3/31/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112325004 0 Dady,Julia M H12 Health Department H122715 Health Risk Assessment E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102806946 0 Dahl,Paul E H12 Health Department H1200BB (I)Library Director E Executive 002113 Library/Info Res Serv Supv Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2000 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00101807145 0 Daigle,Kelly L H12 Health Department H122410 X-Ray Unit Staff E Executive 001775 Radiation Specialist 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1999 8/16/2005 4/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105087411 0 Dalbec,Barbara H12 Health Department H12C4GA Newborn Follow-Up Unit Sup E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2001 5/24/2001 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111719619 0 Dale,Emily K H12 Health Department H12C003 BDIS Unit Staff E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2009 2/26/2009 2/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016109181 0 Dalin,Diane L H12 Health Department H12E103 Office of State Registrar Staf E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1971 3/1/1971 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108145620 0 Dallman,Amber L. H12 Health Department H12H404 Nutrition&PhysicalActivityStaf E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110882673 0 Danaher,Jeanne M H12 Health Department H12E001 Health Policy DD Staff E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/17/2007 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111713580 0 Daniels,Jason H12 Health Department H124215 Emerg Prepared Resp Unit St E Executive 000111 Bacteriologist 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012624183 0 Danielson,Kathryn H12 Health Department H12D210 Mortuary Science Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1978 10/28/1985 3/26/1986 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00000402039 0 Danila,Richard N H12 Health Department H12B7AA Acute Disease Invest&Ctrl Dir E Executive 002056 Epidemiologist Program Manager H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1983 9/13/1985 6/29/2001 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00070109523 0 Dankert,Elisabeth H12 Health Department H124110 Inorganic Chemistry Staff E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1993 3/8/1993 7/4/2001 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112756941 0 Darrett-Brewer,Peggy A H12 Health Department H12B930 STD & HIV Early Diag & Intervn E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 10/1/2010 10/1/2010 10/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073418598 0 Dauffenbach-Kotrba,Ruth H12 Health Department H12B003 Admin Services Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100489257 0 Davey,Thomas W H12 Health Department H1221FB DWP Noncomm NW Region Superv E Executive 002131 Public Health Sanitarian Supv H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 12/6/2004 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111681999 0 Davis,Beth A H12 Health Department H121215 District Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113149971 0 Davis,Emily BF H12 Health Department H122715 Health Risk Assessment E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00064702836 0 Davis,Virginia F H12 Health Department H1211AD Finance & Facilities Mgmt ADD E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1992 5/15/2006 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.02 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110881980 0 Davoli,Elizabeth M H12 Health Department H12D105 Admin Supp Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099863577 0 Dawood,Khatidja H H12 Health Department H1255EB CHP Assistant Director E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1997 4/23/1997 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112775058 0 De Jong,Karen M H12 Health Department H12C801 HCH Capacity Development Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101487573 0 Dean,Nancy J H12 Health Department H1255CF CDEE-MCSS-Data Mgmt Supervisor E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1999 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107023950 0 DeBrito,Jill M H12 Health Department H122150 DWP Noncomm WC Region E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2003 5/19/2003 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112365396 0 Dech,Linda H H12 Health Department H12C610 Nutrition Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112139874 0 Dehler,Robert F H12 Health Department H12D140 Engineering Services Staff E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00072668178 0 Deibele,Dawn M H12 Health Department H12D111 Mankato Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1993 2/10/1994 11/28/1994 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00001012968 0 DeMattos,Chris H12 Health Department H122630 Well Management-Southern Reg E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107855055 0 DeMist,Michelle L H12 Health Department H121030 Planning Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2004 3/15/2004 3/15/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111050379 0 Demontigny,Courtney K H12 Health Department H124215 Emerg Prepared Resp Unit St E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016523298 0 Denardo,Cheri L H12 Health Department H12E103 Office of State Registrar Staf E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112161456 0 Denison,Kelly H12 Health Department H12D150 OHFC Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2009 11/4/2009 11/4/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105062958 1 Derfus,Gloria H12 Health Department H12D1CG Team C West Sup E Executive 001608 Health Facility Eval Supv 1 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2001 12/2/2002 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00072030816 0 Desai,Jay H12 Health Department H125545 Diabetes & Health Behavior Stf E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1993 6/19/1995 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00041548815 0 DesJarlait,Jerrilee A H12 Health Department H121206 Purchasing Staff E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1979 8/27/1979 4/17/1996 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012599631 0 Determan,David H12 Health Department H12B003 Admin Services Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110531421 0 DeVries,Aaron S H12 Health Department H120017 State Epidemiologist Staff E Executive 003531 Medical Specialist 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 11/10/2010 F Full-Time NMSA 02 2 70.19 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112152249 0 Dexter,Carol A H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 10/29/2009 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00101039103 0 Diaz,Sarah H12 Health Department H1253CF Fiscal&Data Mgmt Services Sup E Executive 002128 Health Program Supervisor H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 1/30/2006 P Part-Time 16E 15 12 31.43 H Hourly 0.75 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105706458 0 Diaz,Steven J H12 Health Department H1222BH EHS Metro San Supervisor E Executive 002131 Public Health Sanitarian Supv H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2002 1/28/2002 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110096217 0 Dicker,Susan B H12 Health Department H12B620 IT & IH Refugee Health E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110211849 0 Diebel,Margaret M H12 Health Department H12C0AA Comm/Family Health Div Dir E Executive 002643 Health Community Svcs Div Dir H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099075240 0 Diedrich,Lynda L H12 Health Department H125520 CDEE-MCSS-Field Services Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1996 2/5/1996 2/5/1996 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109645371 1 Dierker,Charles H H12 Health Department H122217 EHS Metro San Staff E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 9/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050571675 0 Dietrich,Shellae H12 Health Department H12D103 Program Assurance Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1990 2/12/1990 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109597257 0 Djerrari,Amal M H12 Health Department H122172 DWP Source Water Hydrology E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110346984 0 Doerr,Mark T H12 Health Department H121010 Enterprise Architecture Team E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 41.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112992957 0 Doggett,Laura H12 Health Department H12B620 IT & IH Refugee Health E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 3/1/2011 3/1/2011 3/1/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00108004644 0 Donabauer,Keith A H12 Health Department H122620 Well Management-Metro Region E Executive 003539 Well Standard Representative H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2004 5/19/2004 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003834270 0 Donakowski,Timothy H12 Health Department H122410 X-Ray Unit Staff E Executive 001307 Health Physicist 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1988 2/10/1988 2/10/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111379653 0 Dondelinger,Daniel A H12 Health Department H125525 CDEE-MCSS-Data Mgmt Staff E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time 14F 06 13 21.32 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034129953 0 Donnay,Glenn H12 Health Department H122228 EHS Fergus San Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1974 12/16/1974 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069519483 0 Donohue,Margaret A H12 Health Department H12C610 Nutrition Staff E Executive 000480 Nutritionist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1993 1/22/1993 1/22/1993 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005985936 0 Doring,Frances M H12 Health Department H125555 DO-Arthritis & Aging Staff E Executive 000480 Nutritionist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 E Emergency C Classified 10/1/1973 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 I Intermittent 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100890999 0 Dorschner,Dale H12 Health Department H1224AA Indoor Enviro&Radiat Sect Dir E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1998 6/18/2007 11/23/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 40.01 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00003062367 1 Dorsey,Linda M H12 Health Department H12C002 Comm/Family Hlth ADD B Staff E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1977 10/17/1977 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112821093 0 Drake-Pereyra,Megan R H12 Health Department H12C003 BDIS Unit Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105257691 0 Dreier,Donald H12 Health Department H121230 Delivery Services Staff E Executive 000103 Automobile Driver H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 12/18/2001 F Full-Time 3 53 13 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109478457 0 Drier,Stephanie R H12 Health Department H124135 Environmental Lab Cert Unit E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023080365 0 Driscoll,Shari A H12 Health Department H121021 HRM Personnel Management E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1976 1/12/1976 5/11/2011 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 27.97 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105880104 0 Duff,Matthew F H12 Health Department H12D200 Health Occupations Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2002 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112590324 0 Dukek,Leslie M H12 Health Department H121215 District Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2010 7/28/2010 7/28/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00076617684 0 Dunaway,Katherine H12 Health Department H122610 Well Management Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1994 4/25/1994 6/15/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112837032 0 Dunbar,Lynn T H12 Health Department H122430 RadioactiveMaterialsUnitStaff E Executive 001822 Industrial Hygienist 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101289078 0 Dunker,Diane M H12 Health Department H124401 Systems Support Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/1998 12/23/1998 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111014145 1 Dunlap,Sara J H12 Health Department H122725 Site Assessment & Consult E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 2/15/2008 2/15/2008 7/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109601811 0 Dunn,Denise C H12 Health Department H12B615 IT&IH Immunization Outreach E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112151754 0 Dunning,Lisa M H12 Health Department H12B701 Acute Disease Inv & Ctrl Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 10/29/2009 10/29/2009 1/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111713382 0 Durbin,James Matthew H12 Health Department H124215 Emerg Prepared Resp Unit St E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106180965 0 Durbin,Natalie Ann H12 Health Department H1210CD Cntr for Workforce Development E Executive 003129 Training Manager H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2002 9/30/2002 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 35.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00026337663 0 Durham-Lien,Peggy H12 Health Department H12D1CB Fergus Falls Supervisor E Executive 001608 Health Facility Eval Supv 1 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 7/26/1995 F Full-Time 16E 21 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00099814275 0 Durkin,Deborah Anne H12 Health Department H122201 Partnership & Workforce Dvlpmt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1997 4/9/1997 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113171949 0 Dutta,Nirjhar H12 Health Department H12E201 Hlth EconomcisProgAsstDirStaff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110997414 0 Dwine,Steven J H12 Health Department H120720 Local PH Preparedness Plan St E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2008 2/5/2008 2/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112735161 0 Earnest,Alicia A H12 Health Department H12B620 IT & IH Refugee Health E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
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00016861482 0 Eastlund,Mark S H12 Health Department H12E004 Data Administration Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1981 5/8/1981 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066902418 0 Easton,Ronn E H12 Health Department H12B935 STD & HIV DI Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1992 7/29/1992 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023391324 1 Eckberg,Tod R H12 Health Department H122145 DWP Noncommunity E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1989 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062913312 1 Eckberg,William R H12 Health Department H12D123 St. Cloud B Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1991 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099353826 0 Edelman,Kim M H12 Health Department H12E101 Hlth Stat Research Staff E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1996 7/28/1997 7/23/1999 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111186207 0 Edhlund,Betsy L H12 Health Department H124110 Inorganic Chemistry Staff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099914364 0 Edmundson,Tamara A H12 Health Department H121110 Federal Grants E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1997 5/16/1997 3/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047867094 0 Edson,Douglas S H12 Health Department H122620 Well Management-Metro Region E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 6/26/1995 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106184232 0 Edwards,Gary Lee H12 Health Department H1222AF EHS Business&FinanceOp Sup E Executive 003383 Environmental Health Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2002 10/2/2002 10/2/2002 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112168485 0 Edwards,Judy W H12 Health Department H12E122 Field Services Staff E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099479556 0 Edwards,Kevan R H12 Health Department H12E202 Health Reform Staff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1996 10/1/1997 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109551420 0 Edwards,Margaret E H12 Health Department H122201 Partnership & Workforce Dvlpmt E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009064836 0 Edwards,Mary H12 Health Department H1211BF Accounting Operations Super E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1987 11/23/1987 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109770705 0 Egan,Mary P H12 Health Department H12C420 Women & Infant Health Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103171860 0 Eggleston,Arretta J H12 Health Department H121208 Facilities Mgmt Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2001 3/7/2001 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112880691 0 Ehlinger,Edward P H12 Health Department H1200AA Dept of Health Commissioner E Executive 008110 Commissioner-Health H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112870593 0 Ehresmann,Kirsten R H12 Health Department H12C410 Child & Adolescent Health St E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.61 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020168280 0 Ehresmann,Kristen H12 Health Department H12B0AA Inf Dis Epi Prv & Ctrl Div Dir E Executive 002648 Disease Prev & Cont Div Dir H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1989 5/23/1989 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100953468 0 Eichers,David M H12 Health Department H12C600 WIC/SNP Staff E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 8/3/1998 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112426875 0 Eichman,Alex E H12 Health Department H120903 Planning and Measurement Staff E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112090572 0 Eischens,Lisa M H12 Health Department H12D121 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105316497 0 Eliasson,Christine M H12 Health Department H122121 DWP Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2001 9/26/2001 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111904650 0 Eliasson,Joanna C H12 Health Department H125325 Fiscal&Data Mgt Services Staff E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 6/10/2009 1/19/2010 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110596365 0 Elkin,Amanda J H12 Health Department H12E201 Hlth EconomcisProgAsstDirStaff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110188386 0 Elkins,Steven J H12 Health Department H12E1AD Office of State Registrar Sup E Executive 003620 State Registrar Vital Stats H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2007 2/8/2007 2/8/2007 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00022636350 0 Ellingboe,Randy H12 Health Department H1221AA Drinking Water Protection Dir E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1988 1/20/1988 8/11/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 45.14 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106294023 0 Elmgren,Chris H12 Health Department H12D120 Duluth Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111719718 0 Eng,Stephanie A H12 Health Department H124215 Emerg Prepared Resp Unit St E Executive 000111 Bacteriologist 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2009 2/25/2009 2/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037459719 0 Engel,Steven H12 Health Department H122151 DWP Noncomm NW Region E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 T Temporary C Classified 6/5/1978 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110211057 0 Engwer-Moylan,Kimberly A H12 Health Department H12H001 OSHII Assistant Director Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00002295216 0 Epp,Alan E H12 Health Department H122170 DWP Source Water E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1985 3/11/1985 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037655640 1 Ersted,Susan A H12 Health Department H12B6DF IT&IH CommunicationsSupervisor E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1978 7/1/1978 7/7/2001 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00043486938 0 Eschenbacher,Brenda J H12 Health Department H122155 DWP Noncommunity South Region E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1989 6/5/1989 1/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103197204 0 Eshenaur,Laetitia Woods H12 Health Department H122725 Site Assessment & Consult E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00103197204 1 Eshenaur,Laetitia Woods H12 Health Department H122100 DWP Director Staff E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111746151 0 Esse,Anisa H12 Health Department H12B730 ADI&C Institutional Infct Ctl E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 3/24/2009 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110565576 0 Esse,Elizabeth V H12 Health Department H12B615 IT&IH Immunization Outreach E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106294122 0 Euerle,Bonnie Rae H12 Health Department H12D124 Team A East Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00052125777 0 Everson,Christine E H12 Health Department H12B0AB Inf Dis Epi Prv & Ctrl Asst DD E Executive 001827 Health Asst Div Director H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107657253 0 Everstine,Karen D H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2003 5/23/2007 11/12/2008 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108080181 0 Ewy,Susan R H12 Health Department H12C801 HCH Capacity Development Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100699335 0 Falbo,Jennifer H12 Health Department H12D105 Admin Supp Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1998 10/23/2002 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047003715 0 Falken,Myron C H12 Health Department H12C0AD BDIS Unit Supervisor E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 5/12/1980 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 P Part-Time 16E 23 11 28.13 H Hourly 0.5 216 Middle Management Association No
00112542309 0 Fankhanel,Amy R H12 Health Department H12D121 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00111647943 0 Faricy,Allison S H12 Health Department H12H404 Nutrition&PhysicalActivityStaf E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111857130 0 Farley,Sarah N H12 Health Department H122160 DWP Noncomm NE Region E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 L Limited U Unclassified 5/20/2009 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00101218194 0 Faulkner,Patricia L H12 Health Department H12C6BA Nutrition Supervisor E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1998 11/9/1998 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110754072 0 Fedorenko,Crystal L H12 Health Department H12B003 Admin Services Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039085992 0 Felling,Paul A H12 Health Department H122151 DWP Noncomm NW Region E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1989 3/15/1989 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105545484 0 Felton,Steven L H12 Health Department H12B605 IT & IH Information Systems E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2001 10/24/2001 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019517652 0 Fena,Mary Ann H12 Health Department H12D212 Managed Care Staff E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1989 8/1/1989 9/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100515789 2 Fercello,Claudia L H12 Health Department H12H3AD TP & C Supervisor E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1998 2/17/1998 1/8/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00047445255 0 Ferguson,Buddy L H12 Health Department H120010 Communications Office E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1978 5/8/1978 11/11/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005591421 0 Fetzner,William H12 Health Department H122310 DS-Data Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1984 8/15/1984 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019535274 0 Fieldman,Francine M H12 Health Department H12B003 Admin Services Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108248184 0 Fillmore,Jesse John H12 Health Department H124110 Inorganic Chemistry Staff E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113039289 0 Fillmore,Megan E H12 Health Department H12B716 ADI & Crtl - Zoonotic Dis Staf E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00088207713 0 Finley,Dee Ann H12 Health Department H12C400 MCH Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1995 7/10/1995 5/22/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105525585 0 Firkus,Tina H12 Health Department H120701 Organizational Services Unit E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2001 10/17/2001 10/15/2002 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00061378713 0 Fischer,Brenda H12 Health Department H12D1CC St. Cloud A Supervisor E Executive 001608 Health Facility Eval Supv 1 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1991 10/17/1994 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030037293 0 Fischer,Laura C H12 Health Department H1243BF Technical Services Supervisor E Executive 000409 Laboratory Services Supervisor H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 7/21/2003 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111630024 0 Fisher,Scott D H12 Health Department H124210 Clinical Lab-Microbiology E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000327789 0 Fishman,Erica L H12 Health Department H125501 CDEE Assistant Director Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1989 1/25/2005 1/25/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108312435 0 Fitzgerald,Daniel L H12 Health Department H121030 Planning Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2004 9/14/2004 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018796239 0 Fitzgibbon,Patricia A H12 Health Department H12D150 OHFC Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1987 8/17/1987 4/19/1990 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112120074 0 Fitzpatrick Jr,Thomas E H12 Health Department H125541 CHP Director Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108579141 0 Flaherty,Sherrie L H12 Health Department H1224DA Radioactive Materials Unit Sup E Executive 003383 Environmental Health Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2005 3/1/2005 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111873960 0 Fleahman,Brandon H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2009 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111469347 0 Fleege,Laura H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/26/2008 9/26/2008 9/26/2008 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00113064237 0 Fleming-Harvey,Jennifer E H12 Health Department H12C420 Women & Infant Health Staff E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00053307441 0 Flueger,Heather M H12 Health Department H122218 EHS Mankato/RochesterSan Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1995 11/30/2006 4/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00025999380 0 Flury,Rebecca H12 Health Department H12D130 Case Mix Review Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12H8 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1967 7/19/1967 6/18/1984 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101135331 0 Fogarty,Cheryl L H12 Health Department H12F000 OM & MH Staff E Executive 000570 Public Health Nursing Advisor H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 T Temporary C Classified 9/21/1998 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 5A 56 9 35.91 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00020007702 0 Forbes-Manske,Carol H12 Health Department H125520 CDEE-MCSS-Field Services Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12B5 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1988 7/18/1988 7/18/1988 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110919897 0 Fortin,Kimberly A H12 Health Department H124310 Support Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108943362 0 Fountain,Alissa J H12 Health Department H12B940 STD&HIVTest,Screen&ComUnitStaf E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2005 8/9/2005 8/9/2005 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107806050 0 Fox,Melanie Colich H12 Health Department H124150 Env Sample Receiving Unit Staf E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2004 2/9/2004 11/9/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015898212 0 Francisco,Georgann H12 Health Department H12D140 Engineering Services Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1977 1/17/1989 8/2/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100432926 0 Frank,Peter J H12 Health Department H12E0AE Data Administration Supervisor E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 8/28/2002 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100190970 1 Franken,Katherine L H12 Health Department H12H2AC Healthy School Meals Int Sup E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/10/1997 7/28/2003 6/23/2010 P Part-Time 16E 20 11 32.59 H Hourly 0.75 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105217101 0 Fraser,Curtis H12 Health Department H125562 CHP-IVP SEA Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2001 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080948835 1 Freeman,Patricia A H12 Health Department H12B635 IT & IH Communications E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1994 10/17/1995 9/22/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112950585 0 Freihammer,Eric F H12 Health Department H122155 DWP Noncommunity South Region E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112380246 0 Freitag,John J H12 Health Department H122171 DWP-SWP Planning Staff South E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107940888 0 French,Edith K H12 Health Department H120010 Communications Office E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045451395 0 French,Stella L H12 Health Department H12D1FA OHFC Director E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/7/2011 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.26 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109171656 0 Fried,Brett M H12 Health Department H12E201 Hlth EconomcisProgAsstDirStaff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112147893 0 Friedenberg,Laura M H12 Health Department H125301 CCS Assistant Director Staff E Executive 000337 Health Educator 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2009 10/23/2009 10/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112437864 0 Friedlander,Hannah G H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00081462645 0 Fritz,Arden J H12 Health Department H120003 Legal Affairs E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1994 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100748241 0 Fritz,Jennifer E H12 Health Department H12E501 OfficeofHealthInformTechStaff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1998 5/15/1998 1/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105971778 0 Frohnert,Barbara K H12 Health Department H12C003 BDIS Unit Staff E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2002 1/30/2006 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110991078 0 Fuchs,Erika L H12 Health Department H12C530 Newborn Follow-up Unit Staff E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 1/31/2008 12/10/2009 12/10/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102180375 0 Fuchs,Maureen J H12 Health Department H12C450 Family Home Visiting Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 8/7/2002 P Part-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00039327156 0 Fuller,Patricia A H12 Health Department H12D200 Health Occupations Staff E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1982 9/14/1982 2/23/1998 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018676152 0 Gabriel,Linda L H12 Health Department H12B716 ADI & Crtl - Zoonotic Dis Staf E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1977 11/14/1977 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101754972 1 Gahr,Pamala M H12 Health Department H12B630 IT & IH Vaccine Prev Disease E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1999 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099736758 0 Gaichas,Anna M H12 Health Department H125562 CHP-IVP SEA Staff E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1997 3/3/1997 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00108447471 0 Gall,Kelly M H12 Health Department H124210 Clinical Lab-Microbiology E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100767942 0 Gallatin,Linda J H12 Health Department H12B701 Acute Disease Inv & Ctrl Staff E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111672891 0 Ganeshkumar,Anupama H12 Health Department H124210 Clinical Lab-Microbiology E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112374108 0 Garberick,Vicki L H12 Health Department H121206 Purchasing Staff E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028246680 0 Garcia,Monica A H12 Health Department H12D103 Program Assurance Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1984 5/21/1984 6/3/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101103255 1 Gardner,Elizabeth H12 Health Department H12C420 Women & Infant Health Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 1/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026815239 0 Gardner,Susan G H12 Health Department H12D130 Case Mix Review Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12C4 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1981 4/8/1981 11/3/1982 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112136310 0 Gartrell,Vanessa E H12 Health Department H125335 CCS Research & Eval Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/15/2009 10/15/2009 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109444599 0 Garvey,Joseph A H12 Health Department H12D115 Marshall Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D5 MN Dept of Health-Marshall 56258-2529 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111879504 0 Gaston,Elizabeth M H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00112508154 0 Gaudette,Megan E H12 Health Department H120003 Legal Affairs E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.61 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical No
00110347479 0 Gaviglio,Amy M H12 Health Department H124503 Newborn Screen Comm Edu St E Executive 000310 Geneticist H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012714372 0 Gayles,Vicki H12 Health Department H125545 Diabetes & Health Behavior Stf E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1984 5/7/1984 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00075505221 0 Gearin,Kimberly J H12 Health Department H120903 Planning and Measurement Staff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 2/23/1994 9/10/2008 1/25/1995 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112449942 0 Gemlo,Lisa R H12 Health Department H12H404 Nutrition&PhysicalActivityStaf E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.81 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038615346 0 Genck,Julie A H12 Health Department H124502 Newborn Screening Follow Up S E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1983 10/11/1983 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042042330 0 Gentling,Gail H12 Health Department H1209AD Planning and Measurement Sup E Executive 003005 Planning Program Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100665279 2 Georgeson,Anthony R H12 Health Department H122205 EHS Business&FinanceOp Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082533726 0 Geppert,Joni H12 Health Department H12C600 WIC/SNP Staff E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1995 6/14/1996 12/22/2003 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112956426 0 Gerdes,Denise M H12 Health Department H122715 Health Risk Assessment E Executive 000338 Health Educator 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 T Temporary C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109016424 0 Germain,Cynthia A H12 Health Department H12D105 Admin Supp Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2005 8/31/2005 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108704970 0 Germain,Michele T H12 Health Department H12C003 BDIS Unit Staff E Executive 000875 Medical Records Tech 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112851783 0 Getschel,Melissa H H12 Health Department H12C003 BDIS Unit Staff E Executive 000875 Medical Records Tech 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030764844 0 Gifford,Greg A H12 Health Department H12E202 Health Reform Staff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1989 3/8/1989 8/21/1996 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111601017 0 Gilbert,Andrew J H12 Health Department H122420 Indoor Air E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101323233 1 Gilbertson,Craig D H12 Health Department H122150 DWP Noncomm WC Region E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 1/1/1999 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100678941 0 Gildemeister,Stefan H12 Health Department H12E2AB Health Economics Prog Asst Dir E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00068918256 0 Gillen,Toni L H12 Health Department H120050 Executive Office Support E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1992 11/18/1992 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111032559 0 Ginzl,Dawn M H12 Health Department H12B915 STD & HIV Surveillance E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111952962 0 Giorgi,Andrea L H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00020001366 0 Girouard,Cheryl B H12 Health Department H12C802 HCH Operations Unit Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1974 6/17/1974 7/31/1984 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111304413 0 Gjerde,Kristine J H12 Health Department H12D124 Team A East Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2008 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111903957 0 Glass,Christen J H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 1/19/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical No
00113150268 0 Glenna,Zachary H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00102240072 0 Glennen,Anita M H12 Health Department H124210 Clinical Lab-Microbiology E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068557797 0 Goeden,Helen M H12 Health Department H122715 Health Risk Assessment E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1992 10/26/1992 1/4/1996 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004569840 0 Golat,Steven J H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1985 4/3/1985 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055352187 0 Goldman,Irene R H12 Health Department H12D2BC Managed Care Dir E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1990 8/21/1990 11/1/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.46 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00000711216 0 Goldman,Laurie A H12 Health Department H12E104 BRFFS Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1981 1/5/1981 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112120173 0 Gonzalez,Jose L H12 Health Department H12F0AA OM & MH Director E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2009 10/6/2009 10/6/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 41.67 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110898018 0 Goodwin,Kimberly A  Carnel H12 Health Department H125545 Diabetes & Health Behavior Stf E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105594984 0 Gordon,Sarah J H12 Health Department H12B940 STD&HIVTest,Screen&ComUnitStaf E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2001 11/21/2001 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110691801 0 Gore,Julie M H12 Health Department H121021 HRM Personnel Management E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.41 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112611906 0 Gormican,Ellen T H12 Health Department H12C410 Child & Adolescent Health St E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.97 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112935537 0 Gosso,Erica D H12 Health Department H125543 Oral Disease Prev Prog Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099288684 0 Gouldin,Nila H12 Health Department H12H303 TP & C Staff E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1996 7/19/2000 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105435792 0 Graham,Randolph H12 Health Department H124210 Clinical Lab-Microbiology E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2001 9/19/2001 9/19/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100921986 0 Graham,Theresa H12 Health Department H12C640 Food Delivery Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1998 7/16/1998 11/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111464397 0 Grande,Katarina M H12 Health Department H12B630 IT & IH Vaccine Prev Disease E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/18/2008 9/18/2008 9/18/2008 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00108642897 0 Granlund,Heidi L H12 Health Department H12E1BA Asst State Registrar Supervisr E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2005 4/12/2005 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038299338 0 Grant,Marilyn K H12 Health Department H12B003 Admin Services Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1981 12/9/1981 5/2/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031196682 0 Grantham,Katherine J H12 Health Department H121030 Planning Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031994028 0 Gratke,Annette H12 Health Department H121021 HRM Personnel Management E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 8/23/2006 7/1/2008 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112090968 0 Grebenc,Sarah M H12 Health Department H12D126 Team C West Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112541418 0 Green,Cynthia L H12 Health Department H12D120 Duluth Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113110569 0 Green,Sarah H12 Health Department H122125 DWP Community E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12D5 MN Dept of Health-Marshall 56258-2529 L Limited U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110166705 0 Greene,Christopher W H12 Health Department H122715 Health Risk Assessment E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110426184 0 Greene,Justine M H12 Health Department H122410 X-Ray Unit Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107950491 0 Greenfield,Gary E H12 Health Department H12C420 Women & Infant Health Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112227786 0 Grey,Ashley H12 Health Department H120010 Communications Office E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102485493 0 Griffith,Jayne H12 Health Department H12B716 ADI & Crtl - Zoonotic Dis Staf E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2000 6/1/2000 3/21/2002 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057506625 0 Groethe,Jon Dana H12 Health Department H122140 DWP Community North Region E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100433124 0 Grow,Sheila H12 Health Department H1221HC DWP-SWP Hydro Sup South E Executive 002174 Hydrologist Supervisor H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042739686 0 Grugel,Jeffrey A H12 Health Department H122625 Well Management-Northern Reg E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1989 10/9/1989 4/9/1994 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070102296 0 Grundmanis,Deborah L R H12 Health Department H12C620 Operations Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1993 3/17/1993 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111480831 0 Grundstrom,Eileen J H12 Health Department H122725 Site Assessment & Consult E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102996630 0 Grundtner,Deborah J H12 Health Department H122610 Well Management Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107997615 0 Gudknecht,Erin R H12 Health Department H122217 EHS Metro San Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2004 4/25/2005 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013300650 0 Gudknecht,Jamie A H12 Health Department H1210CA HRM Director E Executive 001424 Personnel Director 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 5/27/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 39.92 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108058500 0 Guida,Kari Jo H12 Health Department H12E501 OfficeofHealthInformTechStaff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/8/2004 6/8/2004 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105538653 0 Guiney,Mary Frances H12 Health Department H12C610 Nutrition Staff E Executive 000480 Nutritionist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113144823 0 Gulaid,Anab A H12 Health Department H12F000 OM & MH Staff E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 T Temporary C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112975434 0 Gurney,Matti H12 Health Department H120710 Partner Alerting & Comm St E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 T Temporary C Classified 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112735062 0 Gusa,Heidi H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00033660990 0 Gust,Larry D H12 Health Department H1227AA Env Surv & Assessment Director E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1974 6/12/1974 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112461822 0 Guzy,Elizabeth H12 Health Department H122730 Environmental Impacts Analysis E Executive 000511 Planner H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 T Temporary C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112022559 0 Guzzardo,Anthony J H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00100706859 0 Gyllstrom,Marilyn E H12 Health Department H120903 Planning and Measurement Staff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 4/29/1998 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011293623 0 Haag,John C H12 Health Department H122227 EHS Bemidji San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 4/25/1990 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106294221 0 Haberle,Rebecca Ann H12 Health Department H12D121 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102691314 0 Hadidi,Mansour H12 Health Department H121016 Enterprise Product Mgmt Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2000 8/9/2000 9/9/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102644586 0 Hadsall,Carolyn K H12 Health Department H12B920 STD&HIV Hlth Ed & Risk Reductn E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2000 7/6/2000 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105713586 0 Hafemeister,Jesse E H12 Health Department H121225 SOP Operations Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100435005 0 Hagel,Debra Renee H12 Health Department H12E630 RH Planning&Analysis Staff E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1998 1/2/1998 1/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108498456 0 Hagen,Jill M H12 Health Department H12D153 OHFC Nursing Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00009624780 0 Hagen-Neeb,Lori A H12 Health Department H12D130 Case Mix Review Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1985 11/4/1985 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028217475 0 Haglund,Gail L H12 Health Department H122172 DWP Source Water Hydrology E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 8/22/1984 2/26/1988 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112090770 0 Hahn,Kathy A H12 Health Department H12D111 Mankato Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00009246006 0 Hajicek,Carol R. H12 Health Department H12E101 Hlth Stat Research Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1977 8/10/1977 2/13/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113154822 0 Hakala,Cynthia M H12 Health Department H12B010 Field Services E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111804660 0 Hakanson,Lisa H H12 Health Department H12D125 Team D West Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112493502 0 Haley,Jolene H12 Health Department H122155 DWP Noncommunity South Region E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112336686 0 Hall,Majken Katrine H12 Health Department H12C460 Newborn Follow-Up Staff E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110297187 0 Hall,Victoria M H12 Health Department H12D150 OHFC Staff E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111477762 0 Hallberg,Emily Jeanne H12 Health Department H12B730 ADI&C Institutional Infct Ctl E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/26/2008 9/26/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099327294 0 Haluptzok,Gloria H12 Health Department H12E103 Office of State Registrar Staf E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1996 8/5/1996 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100495197 0 Halverson,Patricia L H12 Health Department H12D1CA Duluth Supervisor E Executive 001608 Health Facility Eval Supv 1 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1998 2/2/1998 3/21/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031190544 0 Halvorson,Paul A H12 Health Department H122130 DWP Community South Region E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1979 10/10/1979 3/21/1984 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
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00105258483 0 Hamdan,Nazek Said H12 Health Department H12E004 Data Administration Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087364530 0 Hammel,Keith H12 Health Department H121031 Applications Development Staff E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1995 5/14/2001 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111563298 0 Hammersley,Daniel Patrick H12 Health Department H124230 Virology Unit E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111637944 0 Hanks,Stephanie A H12 Health Department H121215 District Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00075550167 0 Hann,Barbara J H12 Health Department H125543 Oral Disease Prev Prog Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1994 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106284222 0 Hansen,Barbara H12 Health Department H12E123 Issuance Staff E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2002 11/21/2002 11/21/2002 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105980490 0 Hansen,Emily R H12 Health Department H122725 Site Assessment & Consult E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2002 5/2/2005 7/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082752813 0 Hansen,Noel H12 Health Department H122121 DWP Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1995 3/27/1995 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038891754 0 Hansen,Therese M H12 Health Department H121110 Federal Grants E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1980 4/23/1980 6/3/2009 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00040696623 0 Hanson Jr,Norman W H12 Health Department H12D212 Managed Care Staff E Executive 003125 Health Care Program Invest Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1979 1/29/1979 2/21/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101203641 0 Hanson Perez,Julie A H12 Health Department H12B900 STD & HIV Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1998 11/4/1998 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110593098 0 Hanson,Amy B H12 Health Department H124502 Newborn Screening Follow Up S E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112508847 0 Hanson,Eric A H12 Health Department H125535 CDEE-COHS Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111903066 0 Hanson,Kathryn J H12 Health Department H12B625 IT & IH Tuberculosis E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 6/11/2009 6/11/2009 6/11/2009 P Part-Time 6 54 11 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00110792682 0 Hanson,Scott Jeffrey H12 Health Department H122155 DWP Noncommunity South Region E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074098827 0 Harper,Jane E H12 Health Department H12B730 ADI&C Institutional Infct Ctl E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 11/3/1993 1/22/1997 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112891779 0 Harr,Kelsey H12 Health Department H12B600 Immunizations TB & Int'l Hlth E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.28 H Hourly 0.4 207 Technical No
00099023166 0 Harris,Lisa Ann H12 Health Department H12B615 IT&IH Immunization Outreach E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1995 11/6/1995 5/8/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112302729 0 Harris,Susan M H12 Health Department H1211BG (I)Grants Supervisor E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112760802 0 Harrison,Blair H12 Health Department H12E202 Health Reform Staff E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/7/2010 10/7/2010 10/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00046782846 0 Harte,Jacalyn K H12 Health Department H125520 CDEE-MCSS-Field Services Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1988 1/3/1990 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041206077 0 Hassinger,Nancy K H12 Health Department H121115 Accounting Operations E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1975 11/13/1975 8/18/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100495395 0 Hasskamp,Edith H12 Health Department H12D120 Duluth Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1998 2/2/1998 2/2/1998 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100807740 0 Hatcher,Penny Ann H12 Health Department H12C4BA Child & Adolescent Health Sup E Executive 003079 Child Health Program Supv H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 F Full-Time 16E 21 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101953269 0 Hattenberger,Donna Kay H12 Health Department H125520 CDEE-MCSS-Field Services Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12C3 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113025825 0 Hauge,Rochelle A H12 Health Department H124150 Env Sample Receiving Unit Staf E Executive 002502 Environmental Analyst 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068196942 4 Haugen,David K H12 Health Department H12E0AD Cntr Health Care Pur Imp Direc E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/12/1992 6/2/2004 7/25/2006 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112290156 0 Hawley March,Allison E H12 Health Department H120901 Quality Improvement Staff E Executive 002676 Health Educator 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102948516 0 Hawton,Michael A. H12 Health Department H12H001 OSHII Assistant Director Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2000 3/20/2007 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00019674765 0 Hayes,Lila K H12 Health Department H121115 Accounting Operations E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106199775 0 Hayes,Pamela J. H12 Health Department H125205 HPCD Medical Director Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2002 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008317881 0 Hearley,Barbara A H12 Health Department H1210BD User Support Services Sup E Executive 002445 Dir Administrative Info System H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1985 5/8/1985 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 20B 51 2 51.49 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111910887 0 Heath Mathison,Jennifer A H12 Health Department H12B615 IT&IH Immunization Outreach E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 6/18/2009 6/18/2009 6/23/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 25.23 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109604781 0 Hedican,Erin B H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00013055130 0 Hedlin,Joyce B H12 Health Department H122155 DWP Noncommunity South Region E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12D5 MN Dept of Health-Marshall 56258-2529 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1989 6/5/1989 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016327278 1 Heglie,Luanne H12 Health Department H12D102 L&C AD Staff B E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1975 10/1/1975 1/5/2004 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00000969111 0 Heidel,Kathleen S H12 Health Department H121030 Planning Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1989 12/2/2008 12/2/2008 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029719503 0 Heit,Ellen H12 Health Department H12C002 Comm/Family Hlth ADD B Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1968 9/21/1983 7/18/1995 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101699730 0 Held,Timothy T H12 Health Department H12E600 Trauma Program E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 2/18/2003 2/18/2003 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046668204 1 Helgeson,Dawn Harriet H12 Health Department H124502 Newborn Screening Follow Up S E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1974 8/4/2004 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112168386 0 Helland,Teresa L H12 Health Department H120902 Capacity Development Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 P Part-Time 5A 57 10 37.36 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112380147 0 Helm,Alison M H12 Health Department H125205 HPCD Medical Director Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/13/2010 4/13/2010 4/13/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.4 207 Technical Yes
00005253039 0 Henderson,Mary A H12 Health Department H12D1AD L&C Prog Assurance Sup E Executive 002432 Health Facility Eval Supv 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1986 5/27/1986 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111722094 0 Hennes,Jill E H12 Health Department H12C450 Family Home Visiting Staff E Executive 003580 Public Health Social Wkr Spec H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099564795 0 Herbrandson,Carl H12 Health Department H122725 Site Assessment & Consult E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1996 11/25/1996 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013410144 0 Hernandez-Davis,Connie H12 Health Department H124502 Newborn Screening Follow Up S E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1983 6/11/1984 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020855241 2 Herzfeld,Kay Markling H12 Health Department H12D000 Planning & Policy E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1987 5/27/1987 8/15/2001 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110493702 0 Hesseltine,Sharon A H12 Health Department H12C450 Family Home Visiting Staff E Executive 002676 Health Educator 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2007 6/22/2007 11/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049536927 0 Heymans,Timothy P-H H12 Health Department H12B935 STD & HIV DI Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12C1 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1989 12/7/1989 3/22/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069855885 0 Hickman,Cynthia D H12 Health Department H12B010 Field Services E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1993 2/22/1993 6/7/2000 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000984951 0 Hiendlmayr,Thomas R H12 Health Department H12D2AA Health Occupations Prog Dir E Executive 001474 Health Program Manager H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1980 7/30/1980 8/27/1998 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111942864 0 Hierlmaier,Nathan H12 Health Department H12E201 Hlth EconomcisProgAsstDirStaff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105870402 0 Hietala,Amy D H12 Health Department H1245AB Newborn Screening Lab Supv E Executive 002506 Environmental Analyst Supv 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2002 5/20/2002 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00057484449 0 Higgins,Margaret A H12 Health Department H12B625 IT & IH Tuberculosis E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1990 12/17/1990 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101474802 0 Highsmith,Mona H12 Health Department H125315 CCS Service Delivery Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1999 3/23/1999 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110254617 0 Hill,Jonathan T H12 Health Department H12D120 Duluth Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00078687378 0 Hiller,Betty H12 Health Department H12C600 WIC/SNP Staff E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1994 3/29/2000 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100149489 0 Hiller,Otto H12 Health Department H12E004 Data Administration Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100087020 0 Hnasko,Richard A H12 Health Department H12D200 Health Occupations Staff E Executive 003125 Health Care Program Invest Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1997 7/31/1997 9/3/2003 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112120668 0 Hockett,Amy L H12 Health Department H12B615 IT&IH Immunization Outreach E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 10/6/2009 10/6/2009 10/6/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 14.28 H Hourly 0.4 207 Technical No
00112120668 1 Hockett,Amy L H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/6/2009 10/6/2009 1/8/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00016239960 0 Hoekstra,Cathy L H12 Health Department H12E122 Field Services Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1988 1/11/1988 3/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00073570662 0 Hoel,Carolyn M H12 Health Department H120700 Off of Emergency Preparedness E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1994 9/20/1993 2/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110572308 0 Hoepner,Jolene K H12 Health Department H122216 EHS St Cloud San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108735066 0 Hofer,Daniel J H12 Health Department H122150 DWP Noncomm WC Region E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2005 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112230657 0 Hoffman,Cheryl Ann H12 Health Department H12D1FC Investigation Unit E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009293625 0 Hoffman,Mark H12 Health Department H122615 Well Management-Central Office E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 8/1/1990 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113140566 0 Hogan,Anja L H12 Health Department H122730 Environmental Impacts Analysis E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00076356423 0 Hogan,Thomas P H12 Health Department H1220AB Asst Division Director Support E Executive 003841 Environmen Health Asst Div Dir H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1994 4/4/1994 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 43.06 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113021667 0 Hogan,Whitney S H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.97 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112090275 0 Hogenson,DeeAnn M H12 Health Department H12D120 Duluth Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00042840369 0 Holden,Brenda J H12 Health Department H1255CA CDEE-MCSS-Field Services Sup E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1980 5/8/1980 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109943064 0 Hollie,Sara B H12 Health Department H125335 CCS Research & Eval Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 11/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106111764 0 Hollock,Mark H12 Health Department H121016 Enterprise Product Mgmt Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 11/30/2005 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017341929 1 Holmes,Shawn Christine H12 Health Department H12C410 Child & Adolescent Health St E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1989 7/14/1989 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112102056 0 Holtzman,Corinne R H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106209081 0 Holz,Bonnie J. H12 Health Department H120701 Organizational Services Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 10/8/2002 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107724870 0 Hong,Seokyong H12 Health Department H121110 Federal Grants E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112438458 0 Horntvedt,Marissa H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112391433 0 Hoven,Susan M H12 Health Department H12D126 Team C West Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00019189962 0 Hovet,David M H12 Health Department H121100 Financial Officer Staff E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/1/1973 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 P Part-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 0.5 220 Manager Yes
00100860804 0 Howell,Shawntan H12 Health Department H12C620 Operations Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 6/17/1998 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112778226 0 Hu,Zhenhuan H12 Health Department H125545 Diabetes & Health Behavior Stf E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 P Part-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110022660 0 Huber,Dane H12 Health Department H124110 Inorganic Chemistry Staff E Executive 002502 Environmental Analyst 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2006 2/10/2010 2/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102976335 0 Huffman,Cori A H12 Health Department H124140 Operations Unit Staff E Executive 002503 Environmental Analyst 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2000 4/19/2010 11/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101064645 3 Hugley Jr,Timothy J H12 Health Department H122151 DWP Noncomm NW Region E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107725068 0 Hujanen,Jaime Dawn H12 Health Department H12D152 Investigation Unit Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111949398 0 Huntley,Chelsie H12 Health Department H120903 Planning and Measurement Staff E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049799079 0 Hurley,John J H12 Health Department H12C5AA CYSHN Manager E Executive 001474 Health Program Manager H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1989 2/10/1992 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 35.82 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00055100529 0 Huseby,Laura M H12 Health Department H122217 EHS Metro San Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1987 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111032658 0 Huset Ness,Carin A H12 Health Department H124115 Organic Chemistry E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080864883 0 Hutton,Laura H12 Health Department H12H505 CDRR Staff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1994 10/31/1994 2/13/2001 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035520705 0 Irrgang,Cynthia M H12 Health Department H12D130 Case Mix Review Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12B7 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1983 8/10/1983 4/11/1990 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112119975 0 Ische,Benjamin D H12 Health Department H122218 EHS Mankato/RochesterSan Staff E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112773672 0 Isenberg,Julie L H12 Health Department H122218 EHS Mankato/RochesterSan Staff E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011923956 0 Izdepski,Barbara J H12 Health Department H12D122 St. Cloud A Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1975 5/12/2008 6/21/2000 I Intermittent 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00045258939 0 Jacklitch,Pamela M H12 Health Department H121215 District Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1976 4/21/1976 10/4/1984 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111157299 0 Jackson,Daniel W H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/22/2008 3/22/2011 3/22/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical Yes
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00109524294 0 Jaclyn-Doty,Patricia M H12 Health Department H125525 CDEE-MCSS-Data Mgmt Staff E Executive 001475 Medical Records Tech 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 7 68 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108057807 0 Jacobs,Philip A H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 000604 Research Analyst H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 6/7/2004 5/10/2011 5/10/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111755259 0 Jacobsen,Angela D H12 Health Department H124230 Virology Unit E Executive 000111 Bacteriologist 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054329022 0 Jacobsen,Lisa M H12 Health Department H12D152 Investigation Unit Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1990 7/9/1990 3/5/1992 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00089074854 0 Jacobson,Cynthia H12 Health Department H12C610 Nutrition Staff E Executive 000480 Nutritionist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1995 8/1/1995 8/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019045224 0 Jacques,Margaret H12 Health Department H12D1AF L&C Admin Support Sup E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1989 5/10/1989 10/1/1999 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00024192135 1 Jaeger,Diana H12 Health Department H12B605 IT & IH Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079274547 0 Jaffee,Jay A H12 Health Department H12H505 CDRR Staff E Executive 002676 Health Educator 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 8/20/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012278970 0 Jahnke,Bradley H12 Health Department H121031 Applications Development Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1975 9/24/1979 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060558300 0 Jahnke,Debra L H12 Health Department H12E620 PC & FA Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1991 6/24/1991 3/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030145797 0 Jahnke,Lola L H12 Health Department H12C410 Child & Adolescent Health St E Executive 003580 Public Health Social Wkr Spec H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1971 1/11/1971 10/30/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00081181782 0 Jahnsen,Thomas H12 Health Department H121025 HRM Technology E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1994 12/8/1994 6/5/2002 F Full-Time N14F 17 15 41.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112934646 0 James,Evik H12 Health Department H125562 CHP-IVP SEA Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112992660 0 Jamison,Babette L H12 Health Department H12F000 OM & MH Staff E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102437973 0 Jandro,Jennifer Ann H12 Health Department H12E123 Issuance Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110970387 0 Jansen,Paul R H12 Health Department H12E630 RH Planning&Analysis Staff E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2008 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106364808 0 Jawahir,Selina L H12 Health Department H124225 Molecular Epidemiology E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112309362 0 Jeffords,Jennifer L H12 Health Department H122216 EHS St Cloud San Staff E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100125432 0 Jenkins,Flora L H12 Health Department H121220 Freeman/Lab Operations Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 3/3/1999 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112736448 0 Jensen,Elizabeth H12 Health Department H12B716 ADI & Crtl - Zoonotic Dis Staf E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/17/2010 9/17/2010 9/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00055706310 0 Jeppesen,Kim Wm H12 Health Department H12B010 Field Services E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12D5 MN Dept of Health-Marshall 56258-2529 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1990 8/28/1990 7/10/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050185971 2 Jernell,Janice C H12 Health Department H12C8AC HCH Operations Unit Sup E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1990 7/9/1990 1/11/1995 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 39.16 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039071043 1 Jewell,Brenda H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1989 3/6/1989 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111564486 0 Jeworrek,Brandy L H12 Health Department H121021 HRM Personnel Management E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 2/16/2011 F Full-Time N7 63 13 17.38 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112343517 0 Jimenez,Yaneira H12 Health Department H12E123 Issuance Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106944057 0 Johns Jr,George Frederick H12 Health Department H1224DA Radioactive Materials Unit Sup E Executive 003383 Environmental Health Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2003 4/28/2003 4/28/2003 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00107974251 0 Johnsen,Kyle B H12 Health Department H122150 DWP Noncomm WC Region E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 1/16/2007 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112391532 0 Johnson,Ann K H12 Health Department H12D125 Team D West Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00016534881 0 Johnson,Brian H12 Health Department H122170 DWP Source Water E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1983 11/2/1983 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100316502 0 Johnson,Cassandra H12 Health Department H12B935 STD & HIV DI Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1997 10/27/1997 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110254518 0 Johnson,Cheryl J H12 Health Department H12D120 Duluth Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100495098 0 Johnson,Christy H12 Health Department H12D1BA Bemidji Supervisor E Executive 001608 Health Facility Eval Supv 1 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1998 2/2/1998 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00048696318 0 Johnson,Daniel P H12 Health Department H124501 Newborn Screening Lab St E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1978 5/15/1978 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093140784 0 Johnson,Dedra L H12 Health Department H12D212 Managed Care Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1995 10/30/1995 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108891387 0 Johnson,Elaine E H12 Health Department H12D212 Managed Care Staff E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108439749 0 Johnson,Gary Allan H12 Health Department H122310 DS-Data Mgmt E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110731302 0 Johnson,Glenise A H12 Health Department H12B915 STD & HIV Surveillance E Executive 001930 Epidemiologist Intermediate H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2007 9/18/2008 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099663300 0 Johnson,Jean H12 Health Department H1255DG CDEE Environment Epi Unit Sup E Executive 002949 Epidemiologist Supervisor Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1997 1/8/1997 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112988106 0 Johnson,Jenna A H12 Health Department H124150 Env Sample Receiving Unit Staf E Executive 002502 Environmental Analyst 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111313620 0 Johnson,Kent B H12 Health Department H122216 EHS St Cloud San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2008 7/29/2008 7/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080301474 1 Johnson,Lisa Marie H12 Health Department H121102 Budget & Reporting Staff E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1994 10/12/1994 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008971182 0 Johnson,Lonita F H12 Health Department H121215 District Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101345112 0 Johnson,Mark Allen H12 Health Department H122600 Well Management E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1999 1/14/1999 1/14/1999 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027377757 0 Johnson,Mary B H12 Health Department H12C610 Nutrition Staff E Executive 000480 Nutritionist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1985 5/30/1985 2/5/1986 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099415107 1 Johnson,Mary M H12 Health Department H12F000 OM & MH Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 8/14/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103141467 0 Johnson,Mary Margaret H12 Health Department H122610 Well Management Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110254419 0 Johnson,Megan A H12 Health Department H12D126 Team C West Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00110262339 0 Johnson,Melanie C H12 Health Department H122121 DWP Support E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2007 3/28/2007 3/28/2007 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107765262 0 Johnson,Rhonda Lynne H12 Health Department H122155 DWP Noncommunity South Region E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111744567 0 Johnson,Robert B H12 Health Department H12E501 OfficeofHealthInformTechStaff E Executive 008758 Proj Analyst H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077645700 1 Johnson,Thomas S H12 Health Department H12D0AB Director Budget & Operations E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1994 1/27/2003 9/2/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 40.01 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112985433 0 Johnson,Todd M H12 Health Department H1200BD Legislative Policy Director E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 43.1 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100098900 0 Johnson,Todd R H12 Health Department H122140 DWP Community North Region E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 9/2/1998 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105481728 0 Johnson,Tracy Lynne H12 Health Department H12E410 Data Initiatives Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101646468 0 Johnson,Troy A H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1999 6/3/1999 7/9/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102813480 0 Johnson-Willits,Rondi A H12 Health Department H125325 Fiscal&Data Mgt Services Staff E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 1/4/2008 1/4/2008 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019462905 0 Johnston,Jean M H12 Health Department H12D1DA Case Mix Review Director E Executive 003376 Health Quality Assurance Rev M H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1975 12/10/1975 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109514592 0 Jolitz,Gail A H12 Health Department H125520 CDEE-MCSS-Field Services Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 2/21/2007 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101346696 0 Jones,Christine L H12 Health Department H12B9AB Std&HIV Assistant Supervisor E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101297295 0 Jones,David B W H12 Health Department H122725 Site Assessment & Consult E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009194724 2 Jones,Janice I H12 Health Department H12D000 Planning & Policy E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1984 2/21/1984 2/26/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051785019 0 Jones,Marie A H12 Health Department H12B003 Admin Services Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 4/2/1990 8/24/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102293235 0 Jordan,John R H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2000 3/16/2000 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054688095 0 Jorgensen,Kelly H12 Health Department H122625 Well Management-Northern Reg E Executive 003539 Well Standard Representative H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046801359 0 Jorgenson,Amy E H12 Health Department H1208AC Internal Audit Manager E Executive 002042 Agency Internal Audit Manager H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 6/18/2007 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 43.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102843972 0 Joyce,Jamie M H12 Health Department H12C460 Newborn Follow-Up Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109656459 0 Joyce,Suzanne M H12 Health Department H12D105 Admin Supp Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00015863760 0 Juaire,Charlotte H12 Health Department H121115 Accounting Operations E Executive 000001 Account Clerk H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1970 4/13/1970 6/6/1979 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102689928 0 Juaire,Michael R H12 Health Department H121220 Freeman/Lab Operations Staff E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 11/7/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009642600 0 Juelich,Barbara Jo H12 Health Department H1211AA Agency Chief Financial Officer E Executive 002695 Agency Chief Financial Officer H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1984 9/10/2003 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101653497 0 Juni,Billie Anne H12 Health Department H1242AA Clinical Laboratory Director E Executive 002709 Public Health Lab Mgr H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 37.2 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108428364 0 Juran,Brandon N H12 Health Department H122430 RadioactiveMaterialsUnitStaff E Executive 002668 Industrial Hygienist 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112425192 0 Kadrie,Julia H12 Health Department H122725 Site Assessment & Consult E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 5/12/2010 9/12/2011 5/12/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111489939 0 Kadrlik,Nancy K H12 Health Department H122121 DWP Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030861072 1 Kaehler,Dawn D H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1976 8/20/1990 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027312516 0 Kaelke,Marilyn H12 Health Department H12D123 St. Cloud B Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1984 12/12/1984 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00008654382 0 Kahilainen,Jean M H12 Health Department H124001 Public Hlth Lab Support E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/28/1973 9/24/2008 7/31/2007 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001451934 0 Kairis,Franklin H12 Health Department H124210 Clinical Lab-Microbiology E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1969 6/11/1969 4/16/1975 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110478159 0 Kalal,Amy J H12 Health Department H12B0AC Admin Services Supervisor E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2007 6/19/2007 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107696457 0 Kalyan,Suseela H12 Health Department H122310 DS-Data Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113048100 0 Kaminski,Andrea S H12 Health Department H120901 Quality Improvement Staff E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013493205 0 Kamrath,Julie H12 Health Department H12E001 Health Policy DD Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105865452 0 Kari,Adrienne M H12 Health Department H125535 CDEE-COHS Staff E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2002 1/23/2008 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099332937 1 Kasa,Diana K H12 Health Department H12D150 OHFC Staff E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1996 8/12/1996 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105981381 0 Kashimawo,Anitaan Spikes H12 Health Department H12E121 Special Processing Staff E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2002 7/3/2002 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112151259 0 Kasner,Edward H12 Health Department H12B630 IT & IH Vaccine Prev Disease E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 10/30/2009 10/30/2009 10/30/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00105761898 0 Kaufman,David M H12 Health Department H122227 EHS Bemidji San Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2002 3/4/2002 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112607847 0 Keaveny,Jacqueline R H12 Health Department H12H101 SHIP Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.4 207 Technical Yes
00058151412 0 Keefe,Shiela S H12 Health Department H122715 Health Risk Assessment E Executive 000338 Health Educator 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 T Temporary C Classified 1/6/1988 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016288470 0 Kellerman,Barbara J H12 Health Department H12E121 Special Processing Staff E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004578651 0 Kelly,James H12 Health Department H1224CA Indoor Air Supervisor E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1989 3/17/1999 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111989988 0 Kelly,Leanne I H12 Health Department H122430 RadioactiveMaterialsUnitStaff E Executive 000582 Radiation Specialist 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110997513 0 Kelsey,Erin P H12 Health Department H12C640 Food Delivery Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112778127 0 Kemper,Carly C H12 Health Department H12C460 Newborn Follow-Up Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00077076945 0 Kemper,Jill L H12 Health Department H12E6DA RH Planning&Analysis Superviso E Executive 003005 Planning Program Supv H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1994 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101362536 0 Kemperman,Melissa M H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1999 5/27/2003 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100316601 0 Kendrick,Brian J H12 Health Department H12B9DF STD&HIV DI Staffing Supervisor E Executive 002128 Health Program Supervisor H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1997 10/27/1997 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 16E 15 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111680712 0 Kendrick,Nathan H12 Health Department H124215 Emerg Prepared Resp Unit St E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00109122750 0 Kenealey,Marilyn R H12 Health Department H121030 Planning Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041940657 1 Kennedy,John L H12 Health Department H121225 SOP Operations Staff E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1980 5/15/1980 4/28/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105392331 0 Kennedy,Marilyn J H12 Health Department H12C004 Comm/Family Health Staff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108699723 0 Kenyon-Schultz,Margaret B H12 Health Department H12B003 Admin Services Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 10/15/2008 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00001536579 0 Kenzie,Amy Chelgren H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1985 4/30/1985 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113165712 0 Kenzie,Kaitlyn J H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00043965504 0 Kephart,Carol A H12 Health Department H1221FF DWP Noncommunity So Region Sup E Executive 002131 Public Health Sanitarian Supv H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1986 4/1/1986 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106181064 0 Kerber,Joshua J H12 Health Department H122420 Indoor Air E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081718758 0 Kerssen,Pamela H12 Health Department H12D1AB L&C Asst Director A E Executive 001609 Health Facility Eval Supv 3 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 F Full-Time 16E 23 12 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102073158 0 Kethineni,Haritha H12 Health Department H12D012 IT Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102431439 0 Keysser,Janet M H12 Health Department H1255AB CDEE Assistant Director E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2000 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 P Part-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 0.75 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112224915 0 Khaled,Taqee H12 Health Department H12B716 ADI & Crtl - Zoonotic Dis Staf E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00113062356 0 Khan Jiwani,Bilquis H H12 Health Department H125543 Oral Disease Prev Prog Staff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108429156 0 Khang,Xeng H12 Health Department H125301 CCS Assistant Director Staff E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 2/18/2010 2/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077386815 0 Kielas,Chad M H12 Health Department H12C002 Comm/Family Hlth ADD B Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 5/7/2001 8/15/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112648932 0 Killoran,Kathie H12 Health Department H12D120 Duluth Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112022361 0 Kim,Rose A H12 Health Department H12C450 Family Home Visiting Staff E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019330443 0 Kimber,Christine A H12 Health Department H12H4AE Nutrition&Physical Activity Su E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1988 8/8/1990 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111468852 0 Kimlinger,Terri A H12 Health Department H121115 Accounting Operations E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2008 9/25/2008 9/25/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00050049945 0 Kinde,Mark R H12 Health Department H1255GA CHP-IVP Supervisor E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1990 1/11/1990 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00070240302 0 King,Maria J H12 Health Department H12D1BB Mankato Supervisor E Executive 001608 Health Facility Eval Supv 1 H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1993 1/3/2005 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030836520 0 King,Peter H12 Health Department H12C630 Prog/District Staff E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1983 3/9/1983 8/9/1990 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104941683 0 Kingdon,Elisabeth H12 Health Department H12B625 IT & IH Tuberculosis E Executive 002676 Health Educator 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078848253 0 Kinney,Ann M H12 Health Department H12E101 Hlth Stat Research Staff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 9/26/2000 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012880098 1 Kipp,Rick L H12 Health Department H1227AF ES&A Support Supervisor E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1977 4/27/1977 8/25/1997 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109552014 0 Kirsch,Phillip S H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2006 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00112787235 0 Kite,Hanna A H12 Health Department H12H202 Healthy School Meals Int Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.97 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108447273 0 Klammer,Kathryn A H12 Health Department H124225 Molecular Epidemiology E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110109186 0 Klawitter,Sarah Jane H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 001930 Epidemiologist Intermediate H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 10/29/2009 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052343082 0 Klein,Tina M H12 Health Department H12B945 STD & HIV Info Tech Svcs Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100071972 0 Klemm,Steven W H12 Health Department H122202 Regulatory Operations Staff E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1997 7/30/1997 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 12 11 11 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020006811 0 Kline-Konecny,Diane M H12 Health Department H12D150 OHFC Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1974 1/14/1974 5/1/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076089816 0 Kloiber,Stefani A H12 Health Department H12B635 IT & IH Communications E Executive 002676 Health Educator 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1994 3/28/1994 9/1/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100811502 0 Kluthe,Bethany S H12 Health Department H122171 DWP-SWP Planning Staff South E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023415876 0 Knudsen,Mary L H12 Health Department H1223BA DS Data Management Unit Suprv E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1979 10/12/2005 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 40.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112321044 0 Koch,Angelica Escalante H12 Health Department H120715 Healthcare Sys Prep Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066137841 0 Koch,Timothy J H12 Health Department H12D2BA Mortuary Science Sup E Executive 000471 Mortician Investigator H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1992 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112774761 0 Koeck,Mackenzie L H12 Health Department H12B700 ADI & Ctrl  Dir Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 10/15/2010 10/15/2010 10/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111308373 0 Koehnen,Tricia L H12 Health Department H12D101 CLIA Staff E Executive 003350 Health Laboratory Surveyor H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111563793 0 Kofler,Jessi L H12 Health Department H121116 Grants Staff E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026084322 0 Kohls,Patricia A H12 Health Department H12D125 Team D West Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1985 5/15/1985 5/15/1985 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00104949603 0 Kohout,Stacy H12 Health Department H124310 Support Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 12/3/2001 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111563496 0 Kokmen,Leyla Alev H12 Health Department H120015 Health Reform Coordination St E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111563496 1 Kokmen,Leyla Alev H12 Health Department H120010 Communications Office E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 5/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112131855 0 Koktavy,Nicole H12 Health Department H122201 Partnership & Workforce Dvlpmt E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113079582 0 Kolby,Sandi L H12 Health Department H125525 CDEE-MCSS-Data Mgmt Staff E Executive 001475 Medical Records Tech 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 7 68 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00078377508 0 Kollmeyer,Anne H12 Health Department H12C610 Nutrition Staff E Executive 000480 Nutritionist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1994 7/5/1994 6/28/2000 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103196313 0 Kolstad,Chad Michael H12 Health Department H122135 DWP Community Central Region E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00043102818 0 Konecny,Kent K H12 Health Department H1212CA Freeman/Lab Supervisor E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1984 6/18/1984 7/19/2006 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110498751 0 Koontz Haider,Kristen Nichole H12 Health Department H121021 HRM Personnel Management E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 3/29/2010 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 19.96 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109456776 1 Kooyer,Richard W H12 Health Department H12D012 IT Services Staff E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113079087 0 Koppel,James G H12 Health Department H1200AI Deputy Commissioner E Executive 008227 Deputy Commr Health H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00104967819 0 Korinek,Jill H12 Health Department H122725 Site Assessment & Consult E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2001 4/9/2001 3/21/2007 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.65 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111982959 0 Korinek,Martina I H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057874905 0 Korn,Jane Ellen H12 Health Department H1252AF HPCD Medical Director E Executive 003531 Medical Specialist 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1991 1/7/1991 2/21/1996 P Part-Time NMSA 02 2 66.83 H Hourly 0.75 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112984839 0 Kosiak,Deborah R H12 Health Department H122226 EHS Duluth San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112151655 0 Koskey,Amber M H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112351734 0 Kothari,Sweta H12 Health Department H121031 Applications Development Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 4/28/2010 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 23.61 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105136614 0 Kotrba,Angela R H12 Health Department H12B910 STD & HIV Office Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00063468603 0 Kough,Barbara H12 Health Department H12D150 OHFC Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1992 8/18/2008 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108446877 0 Kovac,Namik H12 Health Department H122205 EHS Business&FinanceOp Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2004 12/15/2004 11/21/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020588733 0 Kowalski,Joan M H12 Health Department H121206 Purchasing Staff E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1978 7/5/1978 7/9/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056408319 0 Kowski,Ann M H12 Health Department H12E101 Hlth Stat Research Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1990 10/1/1990 9/18/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105644187 0 Koziol,Bonnie Susan H12 Health Department H124210 Clinical Lab-Microbiology E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100121868 0 Kragthorpe,Candace H12 Health Department H12C4DA Family Home Visiting Sup E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1997 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030191040 0 Krause,Marilyn J H12 Health Department H1221CB DWP Support Supervisor E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1987 8/11/1987 12/28/1995 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015099876 0 Krause,Michael J H12 Health Department H124115 Organic Chemistry E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1973 9/11/1973 3/29/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112392225 0 Krech,Barbara J H12 Health Department H122202 Regulatory Operations Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112786641 0 Krentz,Amanda H12 Health Department H122201 Partnership & Workforce Dvlpmt E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112195512 0 Krieg,Stephanie L H12 Health Department H12E202 Health Reform Staff E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109109484 0 Krier,Bradley H12 Health Department H12B010 Field Services E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2005 9/27/2005 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108052560 0 Krier,Daniel G H12 Health Department H124115 Organic Chemistry E Executive 002502 Environmental Analyst 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/29/2009 6/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102619044 0 Kritzky,Jennifer Lynn H12 Health Department H121115 Accounting Operations E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024262821 0 Krueger,Anna Marie R H12 Health Department H121021 HRM Personnel Management E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1977 10/31/1977 11/5/2003 F Full-Time N7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112225014 0 Kuenzel,Jamie K H12 Health Department H122150 DWP Noncomm WC Region E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099892980 0 Kukowski,Anne H12 Health Department H125301 CCS Assistant Director Staff E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1997 5/7/1997 3/24/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102502719 0 Kunas,Myra L H12 Health Department H1241EA Operations Unit Sup E Executive 002505 Environmental Analyst Supv 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2000 11/8/2007 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112077603 0 Kuntz,Wendy Marie Riordan H12 Health Department H124315 Technical Services E Executive 000411 Medical Laboratory Tech 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 F Full-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00105860898 0 Kupferschmidt,Gertrud H12 Health Department H124210 Clinical Lab-Microbiology E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2002 5/15/2002 5/15/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112858317 0 Kurland,Joseph L H12 Health Department H12B600 Immunizations TB & Int'l Hlth E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 T Temporary C Classified 12/29/2010 12/29/2010 12/29/2010 P Part-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102630132 0 Kvale,Wendy Lynn H12 Health Department H120902 Capacity Development Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00079013286 0 Kvernmoe,Gail J H12 Health Department H125520 CDEE-MCSS-Field Services Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12B6 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1994 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110901780 0 La Pointe,Allison J H12 Health Department H12B9BF Std&HIV SurveillanceSupervisor E Executive 002211 Epidemiologist Supervisor H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00065796786 0 La,Luong Vinh H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1992 6/1/1992 3/9/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105646266 0 LaBarre,Marilyn H12 Health Department H12D150 OHFC Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00033111936 0 LaBossiere,Thomas W H12 Health Department H121230 Delivery Services Staff E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1970 12/16/1970 12/17/1987 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112766445 0 LaCroix,Elizabeth L H12 Health Department H125335 CCS Research & Eval Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 10/6/2010 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00030630006 0 LaFayette,Francine A H12 Health Department H1226BA Well Management Support Suprv E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1970 3/6/1989 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101281257 0 LaFayette,Melissa H12 Health Department H122121 DWP Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1998 12/21/1998 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00023224410 0 Lageson,Jennifer L H12 Health Department H12D112 Rochester Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1973 9/17/1984 12/2/1986 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100854270 0 Laine,Ellen S H12 Health Department H12B701 Acute Disease Inv & Ctrl Staff E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 6/15/1998 9/8/2008 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00060869061 2 Lally,Brenda F H12 Health Department H121215 District Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1991 7/15/1991 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105280263 0 LaMere,Lucinda Ann H12 Health Department H12E620 PC & FA Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101460843 0 Lane,Sarah H12 Health Department H12D130 Case Mix Review Staff E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1999 3/8/1999 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110429055 0 Lang,Mindy D H12 Health Department H122217 EHS Metro San Staff E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105148197 0 Lang,Stacy H12 Health Department H121215 District Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105310656 0 Lange,Bruce S H12 Health Department H122415 Asbestos Abatement E Executive 001438 Industrial Hygienist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109661607 0 Lankow,Casey G H12 Health Department H12C410 Child & Adolescent Health St E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/14/2006 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00020639124 0 Lantto,Gayle H12 Health Department H12D1CF Team D West E Executive 001608 Health Facility Eval Supv 1 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1984 7/9/1984 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 12 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099691317 0 LaPlante,Nancy Jo H12 Health Department H122415 Asbestos Abatement E Executive 001438 Industrial Hygienist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1997 1/28/1997 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108189972 0 Lappi,Victoria Rose H12 Health Department H124225 Molecular Epidemiology E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 12/10/2008 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108691011 0 Larsen,Kim A H12 Health Department H122135 DWP Community Central Region E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 25.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110592900 0 Larsen,Sheila Marie H12 Health Department H12B615 IT&IH Immunization Outreach E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 T Temporary C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/4/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109484892 0 Larson,Jean T H12 Health Department H12C801 HCH Capacity Development Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108316494 0 Larson,Michelle Lee H12 Health Department H12H0AB OSHII Assistant Director E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2004 9/27/2004 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100264725 0 Larson,Monica J. H12 Health Department H12D105 Admin Supp Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030995415 0 Larson,Yolanda R H12 Health Department H122205 EHS Business&FinanceOp Staff E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1978 5/22/1978 3/27/2002 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00028123029 0 Lauren,Diane M H12 Health Department H12H001 OSHII Assistant Director Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1989 10/12/1992 10/20/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00058378320 0 LaVenture,Martin H12 Health Department H12E5AA OfficeofHealthInformTechDir E Executive 002144 Information Syst Applic Mgr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1991 2/11/1991 11/12/1997 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113032755 0 Lawani,Sherifat O H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 4/1/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112140666 0 Lawrence,Brittany M H12 Health Department H12E123 Issuance Staff E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109377477 0 Le Grand,Philippe H12 Health Department H122170 DWP Source Water E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016702587 0 Le,Cynthia M H12 Health Department H12C002 Comm/Family Hlth ADD B Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1978 5/15/1978 5/20/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048890556 0 Le,Thao C H12 Health Department H12B9EF Std&HIV Info Tech SvcsUnit Sp E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1989 5/10/1989 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013123044 0 Leach,Colleen Broten H12 Health Department H12D103 Program Assurance Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1977 10/17/1977 9/28/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112151457 0 Leach,Sarah C H12 Health Department H122217 EHS Metro San Staff E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00059851836 0 Leano,Fe T H12 Health Department H124210 Clinical Lab-Microbiology E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1991 5/22/1991 9/1/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016115418 0 Leba,Sharon L H12 Health Department H12E123 Issuance Staff E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1978 3/15/1978 5/16/1979 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109173933 0 LeDuc,Annette Louise H12 Health Department H124315 Technical Services E Executive 000411 Medical Laboratory Tech 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2005 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099415800 0 Lee,Debra Desere-Ann H12 Health Department H125501 CDEE Assistant Director Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1996 9/8/1996 9/13/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037831266 0 Lee,Joan D H12 Health Department H12C801 HCH Capacity Development Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1988 11/28/1988 11/28/1988 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102609243 0 Lee,Marietta H12 Health Department H12D112 Rochester Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112542210 0 Leehy,Carla J H12 Health Department H12D122 St. Cloud A Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00108360252 0 Lees,Christine Driessen H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2004 10/14/2004 12/24/2008 P Part-Time 5A 57 10 33.19 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00046695429 0 Leitheiser,Agnes T H12 Health Department H1207AA Off of Emergency PreparednessD E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1988 4/18/1988 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00046695429 2 Leitheiser,Agnes T H12 Health Department H1200AB Asst Commr Health Protection E Executive 008360 Asst Commr Health H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/18/1988 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00078015564 0 Leland,Norma H12 Health Department H122430 RadioactiveMaterialsUnitStaff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1994 6/27/1994 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00078117138 0 Leland,Tina H12 Health Department H122420 Indoor Air E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1994 6/27/1994 1/29/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109431729 0 LeMaster,Pamela L H12 Health Department H12B010 Field Services E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111950388 0 Leppke,Susan Nwoke H12 Health Department H12D103 Program Assurance Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107808822 0 Lesher,Lindsey J H12 Health Department H12B730 ADI&C Institutional Infct Ctl E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2004 2/13/2004 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111471921 0 Leske,Brett Curtis H12 Health Department H122121 DWP Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2008 9/23/2008 9/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113154723 0 Lesmeister,Austin J H12 Health Department H12B010 Field Services E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00016294707 0 Levitt,Mary Jeanne H12 Health Department H125536 CDEE Environmen Epi Unit Staff E Executive 002676 Health Educator 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1979 10/2/2008 10/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112970187 0 Lewis,Robin R H12 Health Department H12D112 Rochester Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00058077954 1 Lexau,Catherine H12 Health Department H12B7CA ADI&CtrlEmergingInfectionsDir E Executive 002949 Epidemiologist Supervisor Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1991 1/22/1991 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00080493138 0 Li,Fuliao H12 Health Department H122310 DS-Data Mgmt E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1994 10/19/1994 7/1/1997 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103171464 0 Li,Yaoli H12 Health Department H12C460 Newborn Follow-Up Staff E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2001 3/5/2001 3/5/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106058304 0 Lindauer,Jeri L H12 Health Department H12B605 IT & IH Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 3/14/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101754477 0 Lindell,Marlton Peter H12 Health Department H1222BG EHS St Cloud San Supervisor E Executive 002131 Public Health Sanitarian Supv H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107428266 0 Lindgren,Paula Gursky H12 Health Department H125535 CDEE-COHS Staff E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2003 8/5/2003 8/5/2003 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083899827 0 Lindgren,Steven H12 Health Department H122151 DWP Noncomm NW Region E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1995 11/5/2001 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067993002 0 Lind-Livingston,Cynthia H12 Health Department H12B915 STD & HIV Surveillance E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1992 9/28/1992 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107756451 0 Liu,Gongping H12 Health Department H124225 Molecular Epidemiology E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100618551 0 Livingston,Franci J H12 Health Department H12B7AB AcuteDiseaseInvest&Ctrl AsstSp E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 1/7/2002 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039103812 0 Lloyd,Catherine Mary Dittberner H12 Health Department H12D201 Investigation/Enforcemnt Staff E Executive 002697 Health Care Program Invest H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1981 12/21/1981 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042309036 0 Lloyd,Mary Jo H12 Health Department H121207 Golden Rule Staff E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1978 11/16/1978 12/19/1979 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112948704 0 Loch,Eva V H12 Health Department H12D126 Team C West Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00075423942 0 Locher,Daniel R H12 Health Department H1224BF Asbestos Abatement Supervisor E Executive 003383 Environmental Health Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1994 2/9/1994 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023522004 0 Loesch,Edward H H12 Health Department H121031 Applications Development Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1985 8/19/1985 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107725662 0 Loeslie,Rebecca Lei H12 Health Department H12D1CB Fergus Falls Supervisor E Executive 001608 Health Facility Eval Supv 1 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100810413 0 Loftus,Linda H12 Health Department H12E122 Field Services Staff E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102609144 0 Lohrke,Kristine H12 Health Department H12D1FB Investigative & Sup Supervisor E Executive 002432 Health Facility Eval Supv 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00063371286 0 Loncorich,Kristin Hansen H12 Health Department H12E4BA Data Initiatives Supervisor E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 10/13/1997 3/18/2003 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00063371286 1 Loncorich,Kristin Hansen H12 Health Department H1200BD Legislative Policy Director E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/1992 10/13/1997 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.37 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00057238335 0 Longanecker,Scott M H12 Health Department H122625 Well Management-Northern Reg E Executive 003539 Well Standard Representative H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031496058 0 Lopp,Elizabeth Wilson H12 Health Department H125315 CCS Service Delivery Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1980 1/28/1981 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107876043 0 Lorenz,John Charles H12 Health Department H124140 Operations Unit Staff E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100144539 0 Lossing,Merry E H12 Health Department H12D153 OHFC Nursing Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1997 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00018774162 0 Loveland,James P H12 Health Department H12D1EA Engineering Services Director E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1975 4/14/1975 2/28/1990 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112462020 0 Lu,Houming H12 Health Department H121012 Data Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112775553 0 Lucke,Catherine L H12 Health Department H125520 CDEE-MCSS-Field Services Staff E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00022123332 0 Lucking,Rita M H12 Health Department H12D152 Investigation Unit Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1988 7/27/1988 7/27/1988 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00080386317 0 Luebchow,Linda M H12 Health Department H12B605 IT & IH Information Systems E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1994 9/21/1995 4/15/1998 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012891681 0 Luhrsen,Michael E H12 Health Department H122140 DWP Community North Region E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1980 5/27/1980 8/8/1984 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111608046 0 Luitjens,Amy M H12 Health Department H12E003 Cntr Health Care Pur Imp Staff E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112892175 0 Lund,Tracy J H12 Health Department H122172 DWP Source Water Hydrology E Executive 000955 Hydrologist 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 10 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054076374 0 Lundeen,Barbara K H12 Health Department H12C801 HCH Capacity Development Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1990 6/19/1990 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106258383 0 Lunder,Cynthia Lyle Kenyon H12 Health Department H12B630 IT & IH Vaccine Prev Disease E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2002 11/5/2002 3/23/2005 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112311540 0 Lundgren,Barbara J H12 Health Department H120705 Education,Exercises PlanningSt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002656269 0 Lundy,James R H12 Health Department H122172 DWP Source Water Hydrology E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1985 6/7/1989 3/17/1992 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111694869 0 Ly,Drake S H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 2/5/2009 2/5/2009 2/5/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00100434015 0 Lynfield,Ruth H12 Health Department H1200AC State Epidemiologist E Executive 003533 Medical Specialist 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1997 12/31/1997 5/12/2010 F Full-Time NMSA 04 2 95.06 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101700225 0 Ly-Xiong,Sida B H12 Health Department H12F000 OM & MH Staff E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 E Emergency C Classified 6/16/1999 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110119581 0 Macey,Nancy Diane H12 Health Department H12E121 Special Processing Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015654573 0 Macinnes,Kerry Jean H12 Health Department H124210 Clinical Lab-Microbiology E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1973 6/4/1973 5/31/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018861381 0 Mack,James L H12 Health Department H120003 Legal Affairs E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1969 7/2/1969 11/28/1986 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027059868 0 Madigan,Shelly H12 Health Department H1253AB CCS Assistant Director E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1988 2/8/1988 4/8/1994 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111576168 0 Maes-Voreis,Marie K H12 Health Department H12C8AA Health Care Homes Director E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110821590 0 Magnan,Sanne J H12 Health Department H1200AA Dept of Health Commissioner E Executive 008110 Commissioner-Health H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 11/2/2007 11/2/2007 11/2/2007 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00108004842 0 Mahon,Jackilyn Joyce H12 Health Department H124215 Emerg Prepared Resp Unit St E Executive 000111 Bacteriologist 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112841487 0 Mai,Suzanne D H12 Health Department H120003 Legal Affairs E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046210824 0 Maier,Patricia H12 Health Department H1252AB HPCD ADD E Executive 001827 Health Asst Div Director H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1977 3/23/1977 6/6/1990 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108445689 0 Maine,Janice R H12 Health Department H120705 Education,Exercises PlanningSt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2004 12/13/2004 12/13/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101463714 2 Major,Thomas B H12 Health Department H12E410 Data Initiatives Staff E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1999 3/11/1999 2/25/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 33.34 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101821302 0 Maki,Geri Lee H12 Health Department H120720 Local PH Preparedness Plan St E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 11/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023535171 2 Malinowski,Margaret H12 Health Department H120903 Planning and Measurement Staff E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1981 2/17/1981 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106024248 0 Mallberg,Sarah E. H12 Health Department H12C620 Operations Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2002 8/7/2002 8/7/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112597452 0 Malluege,Monika H12 Health Department H125325 Fiscal&Data Mgt Services Staff E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 7/29/2010 7/29/2010 7/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00024043734 0 Malmanger,Mark H12 Health Department H1226CF Well Mgmt Northern Region Supv E Executive 002174 Hydrologist Supervisor H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 11/2/1994 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062779860 0 Malone,Michael E H12 Health Department H125335 CCS Research & Eval Staff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1991 2/19/1992 7/15/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106413417 0 Mamo,Blain H12 Health Department H12B620 IT & IH Refugee Health E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2003 9/15/2003 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099448569 0 Manning-Oman,Mary H12 Health Department H1252AA HPCD DD E Executive 002648 Disease Prev & Cont Div Dir H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1996 9/30/1996 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099860112 0 Marchetti,Judith H12 Health Department H1207BF Healthcare Sys Preparedness E Executive 003005 Planning Program Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1997 12/8/2008 3/10/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111991869 0 Maresh,Tyffani N H12 Health Department H122216 EHS St Cloud San Staff E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107621118 0 Marette,Mary Jill H12 Health Department H12B602 IT & IH Clinical E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
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00015473700 0 Margitan,Marie H12 Health Department H120902 Capacity Development Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1986 3/17/1986 3/17/1986 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00092611233 0 Margot,Susan T H12 Health Department H12D212 Managed Care Staff E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1995 10/5/1995 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082500165 0 Marino,John A H12 Health Department H12E122 Field Services Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1995 3/8/1996 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100760715 0 Mariotti,Antonio R. H12 Health Department H122150 DWP Noncomm WC Region E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1998 4/11/2005 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099112860 0 Mark,Ezekiel H12 Health Department H122160 DWP Noncomm NE Region E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1996 3/21/1996 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056884212 1 Markus,Lynne H H12 Health Department H122201 Partnership & Workforce Dvlpmt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1990 10/25/1990 4/9/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100668843 0 Marquette,Christopher H12 Health Department H121206 Purchasing Staff E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110305899 0 Martin,Erika Ruth H12 Health Department H12E201 Hlth EconomcisProgAsstDirStaff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105909903 0 Martin,Karen Green H12 Health Department H12B630 IT & IH Vaccine Prev Disease E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2002 1/6/2003 7/23/2008 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109469547 0 Martin,Lucas A H12 Health Department H122135 DWP Community Central Region E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00075876075 1 Martinez,Paul H12 Health Department H12H303 TP & C Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1994 3/16/1994 9/10/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078957648 0 Martinson,Marcia L H12 Health Department H12D1DA Case Mix Review Director E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1994 8/17/1994 6/29/2000 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00013321737 0 Marty,Todd C H12 Health Department H121225 SOP Operations Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1982 2/10/1986 3/14/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099927630 0 Marzolf,Lynn H12 Health Department H12C002 Comm/Family Hlth ADD B Staff E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1997 5/20/1997 4/27/2001 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110883168 0 Maschke,Carol A H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110991375 0 Masilamani,Latha H12 Health Department H12D012 IT Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100293435 0 Masiulis,John H12 Health Department H121110 Federal Grants E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1997 10/21/1997 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100068309 0 Massey,Rodney Deshun H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1997 7/30/1997 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034442496 0 Mateka-Lundberg,Camilla H12 Health Department H12C002 Comm/Family Hlth ADD B Staff E Executive 003511 Electronic Publishing Coord H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1979 7/30/1979 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106312041 0 Mathews II,Vernon C H12 Health Department H122217 EHS Metro San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/2002 12/16/2002 9/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109652301 0 Matteson,Shawn P H12 Health Department H12C600 WIC/SNP Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110585574 0 Matti,Tami A H12 Health Department H12C620 Operations Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109679328 0 Mattila,Lindsey R H12 Health Department H124140 Operations Unit Staff E Executive 002503 Environmental Analyst 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063097749 0 Maxwell,Corlyn M H12 Health Department H1211AB Financial Management Director E Executive 001923 Accounting Manager H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1991 12/16/1991 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 34.22 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00078316623 0 Mays,Rita Warren H12 Health Department H125545 Diabetes & Health Behavior Stf E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000671418 0 McAdams,Toby V H12 Health Department H120710 Partner Alerting & Comm St E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1989 11/16/1994 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099074844 0 McCaa,Spencar H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1996 2/7/1996 7/22/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113047308 0 McCabe,Denise C H12 Health Department H12E003 Cntr Health Care Pur Imp Staff E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105084441 0 McCann,Mark H12 Health Department H1245AA Newborn Screening Manager E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2001 5/23/2001 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 37.18 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00083363742 0 McCann,Patricia H12 Health Department H122725 Site Assessment & Consult E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1995 4/21/1995 5/26/1999 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049930749 0 McClanahan,Susan L H12 Health Department H122430 RadioactiveMaterialsUnitStaff E Executive 003510 Radiation Specialist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1990 1/10/1990 4/22/2003 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113085819 0 McConnell,Deborah H12 Health Department H12H101 SHIP Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 25.23 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099065340 0 McCoy,Kimberly A H12 Health Department H1209AB Quality Improvement Sup E Executive 003005 Planning Program Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1996 9/5/2007 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00070706196 0 McDermott,Judith A H12 Health Department H122165 DWP Administrative E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1993 4/19/1993 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108424503 0 McDuffie,Donna Y H12 Health Department H12H404 Nutrition&PhysicalActivityStaf E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109970685 0 McFee,Charles A H12 Health Department H122217 EHS Metro San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2006 10/25/2006 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00004227201 0 McGinnis,Michael H12 Health Department H12D212 Managed Care Staff E Executive 003125 Health Care Program Invest Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1988 7/11/1988 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077906070 0 McGuire,Timothy E H12 Health Department H121031 Applications Development Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1994 2/12/2009 2/12/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112603986 0 McLaughlin,Conner H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083248110 0 McLean,Jim H12 Health Department H125315 CCS Service Delivery Staff E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12I3 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1995 4/10/1995 7/14/1997 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112381830 0 McMahon,Melissa E H12 Health Department H12B630 IT & IH Vaccine Prev Disease E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 4/16/2010 4/16/2010 4/16/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00083209896 0 McNamara,Shannon J H12 Health Department H125325 Fiscal&Data Mgt Services Staff E Executive 002303 Data Processing Coordinator 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1995 4/3/1995 12/10/1997 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099125334 0 McNeal,Gabriel Dale H12 Health Department H12H101 SHIP Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038845026 0 McNertney,Gail M H12 Health Department H120802 Internal Audit Staff E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1980 3/26/1980 12/14/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105740118 0 McNichols,LuAnne Otteson H12 Health Department H1209AC Office of Per Improve Asst Dir E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2002 2/20/2002 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100432629 2 McNulty,Cara A H12 Health Department H12H0AA OSHII Director E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 43.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00082665198 0 Meath,Mark P H12 Health Department H12D103 Program Assurance Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1995 3/6/1995 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016771590 0 Meder,Barbara J H12 Health Department H12D121 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1985 8/12/1985 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100854072 0 Medus,Carlota H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 001931 Epidemiologist Principal H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005701707 0 Meeker,Marguerite A H12 Health Department H12D1CD St. Cloud B Supervisor E Executive 001608 Health Facility Eval Supv 1 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1987 8/17/1987 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00082291770 0 Mehelich,Mary Jo H12 Health Department H125542 CHP - HD&SP Staff E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1995 2/15/1995 6/17/2005 P Part-Time 5A 57 10 37.36 H Hourly 0.6 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112153338 0 Meier,Amy F H12 Health Department H12B915 STD & HIV Surveillance E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 10/30/2009 10/30/2009 10/30/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00108427770 0 Menier,Brenda Lee H12 Health Department H120902 Capacity Development Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 P Part-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101309175 0 Messer,Michelle H12 Health Department H122201 Partnership & Workforce Dvlpmt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054260118 0 Messing,Rita H12 Health Department H1227CF Site Assessment & Consult Sv E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1990 7/2/1990 1/24/1996 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00022652190 0 Meyer,Cheryl M H12 Health Department H121215 District Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1974 7/1/1974 9/13/1978 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00063490581 0 Meyer,Margaret Etta H12 Health Department H120010 Communications Office E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1992 1/21/1992 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105297291 1 Meyer,Stephanie D W H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2001 8/10/2001 1/11/2006 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104961285 0 Meyer,Virginia H12 Health Department H12D123 St. Cloud B Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2001 4/4/2001 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00016933950 0 Mielke,Wendy H12 Health Department H124310 Support Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1985 1/14/1985 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110593197 0 Milam,Kelly J H12 Health Department H12H303 TP & C Staff E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110201157 0 Miller,Barbara E H12 Health Department H12D202 Clerical Support Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2007 2/16/2007 2/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027974628 0 Miller,Claudia A H12 Health Department H12B6AA Immunizations TB&Intl Hlth Dir E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1979 11/7/1983 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.45 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099522027 0 Miller,Danial J H12 Health Department H122415 Asbestos Abatement E Executive 002668 Industrial Hygienist 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1996 11/6/1996 6/10/1998 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110075130 0 Miller,Jaclyn S H12 Health Department H12E001 Health Policy DD Staff E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106244226 0 Miller,Jennifer L H12 Health Department H122310 DS-Data Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2002 11/4/2002 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110209671 0 Miller,Joshua C H12 Health Department H122420 Indoor Air E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022551606 0 Miller,Linda Lenora H12 Health Department H12D125 Team D West Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1975 6/9/1975 10/14/1987 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00027581004 0 Miller,Susan C H12 Health Department H12D125 Team D West Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1989 6/5/1989 6/5/1989 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111804858 0 Miller,Suzette M H12 Health Department H12D153 OHFC Nursing Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00075037248 1 Miner,Darcy A H12 Health Department H12D0AA Compliance Monitoring Div Dir E Executive 003471 Health Care P&D Syst Div Dir H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00093738744 0 Minerich,George E H12 Health Department H122171 DWP-SWP Planning Staff South E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1995 5/31/2006 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112796541 0 Misialek,Jeff R H12 Health Department H125542 CHP - HD&SP Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109524096 0 Mismash,Mary L H12 Health Department H125520 CDEE-MCSS-Field Services Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107636166 0 Mittendorff,Andrew Paul H12 Health Department H124115 Organic Chemistry E Executive 002503 Environmental Analyst 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112778028 0 Mlodzik,Rachel J H12 Health Department H12B700 ADI & Ctrl  Dir Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00084645000 0 Moe,Elizabeth JW H12 Health Department H125205 HPCD Medical Director Staff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1995 4/3/2003 2/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030425868 0 Moen,Carol H12 Health Department H12D1AC L&C Asst Dir B E Executive 001609 Health Facility Eval Supv 3 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1985 1/2/1985 2/1/1995 F Full-Time 16E 23 12 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00054135477 0 Mofjeld,Norman R H12 Health Department H122615 Well Management-Central Office E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1990 4/21/1993 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109187199 0 Mogren,James H12 Health Department H121220 Freeman/Lab Operations Staff E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 10/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106042068 0 Mogren,John C. H12 Health Department H121225 SOP Operations Staff E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110838915 0 Mohamed,Sakawdin Mustafa H12 Health Department H12D012 IT Services Staff E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 2/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107789121 1 Mohan,Krishna H12 Health Department H122145 DWP Noncommunity E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2004 1/28/2004 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111438063 0 Moibi,Nitika H12 Health Department H122715 Health Risk Assessment E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/9/2008 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111600918 0 Monson,Kelly Lynn H12 Health Department H12C410 Child & Adolescent Health St E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112948902 0 Moody,Danielle N H12 Health Department H12D124 Team A East Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112537854 0 Moon,Douglass B H12 Health Department H12H505 CDRR Staff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00017061957 1 Moore,Kimberly B H12 Health Department H12B630 IT & IH Vaccine Prev Disease E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1983 8/1/1983 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079309890 0 Moore,Mollie H12 Health Department H122705 Env Surveillance & Assess Supp E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1994 8/25/1994 9/15/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015543198 0 Moore,Stephen H12 Health Department H12B930 STD & HIV Early Diag & Intervn E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1983 6/29/1983 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101776455 3 Moore,Susan J H12 Health Department H121116 Grants Staff E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 8/2/1999 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00091869525 1 Moran,Michael W H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1995 9/11/1996 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106251255 0 Morgan,Charlotte H12 Health Department H122202 Regulatory Operations Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2002 12/11/2003 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103082364 0 Morin,Craig A H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 12/18/2002 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111607353 0 Moritz,Michelle Marie H12 Health Department H120730 Resource Mgmt & Tracking Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2008 12/9/2008 12/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113047902 0 Morrison,Emily D H12 Health Department H124315 Technical Services E Executive 000411 Medical Laboratory Tech 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 7 61 13 14.97 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100320858 0 Morse,Colleen S H12 Health Department H12E410 Data Initiatives Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1997 4/25/2005 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105731010 0 Morseth,Kathryn D H12 Health Department H125535 CDEE-COHS Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 2/11/2002 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
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00103024053 0 Moser,Karen Christine H12 Health Department H120720 Local PH Preparedness Plan St E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2000 12/19/2000 9/25/2002 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056772936 0 Mosner,Kristine L H12 Health Department H125325 Fiscal&Data Mgt Services Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 7/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106231257 0 Moyer,Paul F H12 Health Department H1241AA Environmental Laboratory Mgr E Executive 002709 Public Health Lab Mgr H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 34.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108466875 0 Moze,Joanne M H12 Health Department H12H101 SHIP Staff E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2005 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111155220 0 Mueller,Emily B H12 Health Department H124502 Newborn Screening Follow Up S E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112737141 0 Mueller,Melissa H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/20/2010 8/9/2011 9/20/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00113172246 0 Muellman,Kelly H12 Health Department H122730 Environmental Impacts Analysis E Executive 000607 Research Scientist 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 T Temporary C Classified 6/7/2011 6/7/2011 6/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110246598 0 Mullally,Karen C H12 Health Department H122610 Well Management Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2007 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00105981579 0 Munger,Shawna Ann H12 Health Department H12B701 Acute Disease Inv & Ctrl Staff E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113064831 0 Munson,Anna J H12 Health Department H122125 DWP Community E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105551127 0 Murdock,Barbara Scott H12 Health Department H125536 CDEE Environmen Epi Unit Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2001 3/3/2011 3/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020042946 0 Murphy,Michelle L H12 Health Department H121215 District Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12D5 MN Dept of Health-Marshall 56258-2529 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1977 10/17/1977 12/31/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111477861 0 Muscoplat,Miriam F H12 Health Department H12B602 IT & IH Clinical E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2008 9/26/2008 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109717542 0 Muster,Christopher J H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 5/2/2008 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110474496 0 Muster,Matthew R H12 Health Department H12C620 Operations Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 9/26/2007 9/26/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091940211 0 Muster,Steve H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1995 9/25/1995 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112367871 0 Myers,Connie L H12 Health Department H121030 Planning Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111518055 0 Myers,Lynnea Heather H12 Health Department H12C410 Child & Adolescent Health St E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108901485 0 Myers,Timothy D H12 Health Department H121208 Facilities Mgmt Staff E Executive 001399 Safety & Health Officer 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102818034 0 Myles,Regina Elinore H12 Health Department H125335 CCS Research & Eval Staff E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2000 9/6/2000 12/20/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108674082 0 Naasz,Jason P H12 Health Department H122227 EHS Bemidji San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2005 4/25/2005 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069112494 0 Nacionales,Fernando H12 Health Department H12D140 Engineering Services Staff E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112097502 0 Nagle,Kayla E H12 Health Department H12B701 Acute Disease Inv & Ctrl Staff E Executive 008758 Proj Analyst H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110813472 0 Naslund,Lauralee H12 Health Department H125520 CDEE-MCSS-Field Services Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2007 10/18/2007 10/18/2007 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081971406 0 Naughton,Paula K H12 Health Department H12C600 WIC/SNP Staff E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1995 1/11/1995 2/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111715263 0 Navara,Mary B H12 Health Department H12C460 Newborn Follow-Up Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101919213 0 Neary,Christine M H12 Health Department H120720 Local PH Preparedness Plan St E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1997 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049093803 0 Nederhoff,Gary P H12 Health Department H12D1BC Rochester Supervisor E Executive 001608 Health Facility Eval Supv 1 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1989 12/1/1989 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108362430 0 Nefzger,Brian Leo H12 Health Department H124230 Virology Unit E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112542012 0 Neisess,Corrine M H12 Health Department H12D110 Bemidji Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099858726 0 Neitzel,David Franklin H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1997 4/23/1997 7/21/1999 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100577862 0 Nelson,Christina H12 Health Department H1253DF CCS Research & Eval Supervisor E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 10/20/2003 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00069313761 0 Nelson,Elizabeth A H12 Health Department H12D125 Team D West Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 1/19/1999 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112774464 0 Nelson,Jessica W H12 Health Department H125536 CDEE Environmen Epi Unit Staff E Executive 001931 Epidemiologist Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2010 10/14/2010 10/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051732846 0 Nelson,Linda C H12 Health Department H122415 Asbestos Abatement E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1985 3/28/1990 4/21/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112273128 0 Nelson,Pamela L H12 Health Department H121023 Cntr for Wkfrce Develop Staff E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015970581 0 Nelson,Patricia A H12 Health Department H12D1DB Home Health Care Sup E Executive 003022 Health Resource Supervisor H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1989 6/5/1989 1/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026570907 0 Nelson,Roy W H12 Health Department H12B940 STD&HIVTest,Screen&ComUnitStaf E Executive 002676 Health Educator 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1988 12/5/1988 11/13/1990 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082652130 0 Nelson,Wendy S H12 Health Department H120800 Financial Officer Staff E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 E Emergency C Classified 5/18/1983 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111805452 0 Nepple,Patricia H H12 Health Department H125335 CCS Research & Eval Staff E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034063821 0 Nerheim,David E H12 Health Department H124115 Organic Chemistry E Executive 002503 Environmental Analyst 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1980 1/28/1980 8/22/1994 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107725365 0 Ness,Michelle M H12 Health Department H12D1FD OHFC Nursing Supervisor 1 E Executive 001608 Health Facility Eval Supv 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00081208413 0 Neuberger,Deborah Miriam H12 Health Department H12D152 Investigation Unit Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1994 3/9/2009 1/5/2004 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00072819252 0 Neujahr,William F H12 Health Department H1212AG Purchasing Supervisor E Executive 000899 Buyer Supervisor H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012492810 0 Neuman,Connie J H12 Health Department H120011 Library E Executive 000308 Library Technician H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1978 1/19/1978 1/6/1984 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00051388722 0 Neuman,Jennifer H12 Health Department H125525 CDEE-MCSS-Data Mgmt Staff E Executive 001475 Medical Records Tech 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 E Emergency C Classified 3/13/1990 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012116610 1 Newberg,Arthur L H12 Health Department H1212AF Facilities Management Director E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1967 6/10/1968 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111588345 0 Ngo,Anita H12 Health Department H12C800 Health Care Homes Staff E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2008 12/4/2008 12/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107610822 0 Nguyen,Brandon D H12 Health Department H121031 Applications Development Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2003 10/6/2003 10/6/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106154829 0 Nguyen,Hai M H12 Health Department H121030 Planning Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2002 9/16/2002 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112735260 0 Nguyen,Jennifer A H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00099796356 0 Nguyen,My H12 Health Department H12B945 STD & HIV Info Tech Svcs Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1997 3/27/1997 4/21/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111003255 0 Nguyen,Trung Vu H12 Health Department H125301 CCS Assistant Director Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2008 2/14/2008 2/14/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112510233 0 Nguyen,Vy T H12 Health Department H12B630 IT & IH Vaccine Prev Disease E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00108661707 0 Nicol,Janet L H12 Health Department H12D130 Case Mix Review Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112970385 0 Niedermeier,Elise C H12 Health Department H12C420 Women & Infant Health Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100491732 0 Nieland,John R H12 Health Department H121016 Enterprise Product Mgmt Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1998 1/28/1998 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054706707 0 Nielsen,Robert H12 Health Department H122630 Well Management-Southern Reg E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 H12D5 MN Dept of Health-Marshall 56258-2529 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 3/26/1993 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081197820 0 Nikshenas,Mary C H12 Health Department H121023 Cntr for Wkfrce Develop Staff E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1994 8/16/2000 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086021397 0 Nitschke,Denise C H12 Health Department H121016 Enterprise Product Mgmt Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 1/21/1997 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020730798 0 Noma,Brian A H12 Health Department H122165 DWP Administrative E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1985 3/11/1985 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099079596 0 Noot,Joanne G H12 Health Department H125325 Fiscal&Data Mgt Services Staff E Executive 002303 Data Processing Coordinator 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1996 2/12/1996 4/17/2001 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099120087 0 Nordgren,Leslie H12 Health Department H12E630 RH Planning&Analysis Staff E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/27/1996 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076088925 0 Nordin,Blake R H12 Health Department H1222CF EHS North Field Operations Sup E Executive 003383 Environmental Health Supv H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1994 3/21/1994 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110587059 0 Nordos,Michael A H12 Health Department H122201 Partnership & Workforce Dvlpmt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109733580 0 Norgaard,Ann N H12 Health Department H122145 DWP Noncommunity E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106262442 0 Norlander,Jaxine Lynn H12 Health Department H125301 CCS Assistant Director Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/2002 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00069834699 0 Norlien,Kathleen Giesen H12 Health Department H125501 CDEE Assistant Director Staff E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1993 3/1/1993 1/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105549543 0 Northey,Clarine Martha H12 Health Department H122226 EHS Duluth San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2001 10/29/2001 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012111165 0 Norton,Cheryl A H12 Health Department H12B6BF (I)IT&IH Imm & Outreach Sup E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1970 4/13/1970 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111884553 0 Novak,Natalie H12 Health Department H125543 Oral Disease Prev Prog Staff E Executive 000511 Planner H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 6/3/2009 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00054575136 0 Novotny,Gary A H12 Health Department H12B9CA Std & HIV Health Ed&Risk RD S E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1990 7/16/1990 2/9/1994 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113094135 0 Nunez,Alexis H12 Health Department H12C620 Operations Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.38 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099733689 0 Nyakundi,Japhet Michori H12 Health Department H12B920 STD&HIV Hlth Ed & Risk Reductn E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 7/17/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000695178 0 Nye,Cathy L H12 Health Department H12C630 Prog/District Staff E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1976 3/22/1976 3/22/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030719007 0 Oatman,Laura A H12 Health Department H125501 CDEE Assistant Director Staff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1978 6/5/1978 10/1/2003 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101285019 0 O'Brien,Christine K H12 Health Department H122145 DWP Noncommunity E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1998 12/29/1998 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108626166 0 O'Brien,Daniel William H12 Health Department H121030 Planning Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 12/18/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108081171 0 O'Brien,Jennifer Mary H12 Health Department H12C420 Women & Infant Health Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 1/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108945243 0 Ochian,Ionut L H12 Health Department H121031 Applications Development Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2005 8/9/2005 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089036937 0 Oehlke,Kristin L P H12 Health Department H12C0AD BDIS Unit Supervisor E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1995 7/31/1995 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099106623 0 O'Fallon,Ann M H12 Health Department H12B620 IT & IH Refugee Health E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1996 3/31/1999 7/17/2002 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00038799882 0 Ojala,Barbara B H12 Health Department H124110 Inorganic Chemistry Staff E Executive 002503 Environmental Analyst 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1989 3/13/1989 3/26/1993 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071353359 0 Okwor,Donatus C H12 Health Department H12E123 Issuance Staff E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1993 5/19/1993 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110255013 0 Olness,Nadine M H12 Health Department H12D124 Team A East Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00026233515 0 Olsen,Bruce M H12 Health Department H1221HA DWP Source Water Supervisor E Executive 001697 Hydrologist 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 12/14/1995 F Full-Time 16E 23 12 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00004239378 0 Olson,Carol J H12 Health Department H12B600 Immunizations TB & Int'l Hlth E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1989 9/8/1992 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112931973 0 Olson,Cynthia J H12 Health Department H12D105 Admin Supp Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109554390 0 Olson,John D H12 Health Department H122420 Indoor Air E Executive 001438 Industrial Hygienist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074246238 0 Olson,Larry W H12 Health Department H122730 Environmental Impacts Analysis E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1993 8/18/1999 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099275022 0 Olson,Myrlah H12 Health Department H1207BA Partner Alerting & Comm E Executive 003005 Planning Program Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1996 6/24/1996 8/1/2002 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00046105587 0 Olstad,Janet D H12 Health Department H12C0AC Comm/Family Health ADD B E Executive 001827 Health Asst Div Director H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1973 6/4/1973 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111164823 0 Olund,Shane D H12 Health Department H124110 Inorganic Chemistry Staff E Executive 002503 Environmental Analyst 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012723975 0 O'Malley,Jody L H12 Health Department H1210CA HRM Director E Executive 001424 Personnel Director 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1973 6/21/1973 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 45.83 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111732093 0 O'Meara,Joyce S H12 Health Department H12H404 Nutrition&PhysicalActivityStaf E Executive 000338 Health Educator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2009 3/12/2009 8/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112951179 0 Opare,Eunice H12 Health Department H120903 Planning and Measurement Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00106231950 0 Orban,Mary H12 Health Department H120902 Capacity Development Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 P Part-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00103165227 0 O'Reilly,Patrick H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 11/29/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00026665353 0 Orren,David E H12 Health Department H1200AD Legal Affairs Director E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.03 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112738527 0 Ortbahn,Dustin L H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00100454013 0 Osborne,Jody H12 Health Department H12D150 OHFC Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1998 1/12/1998 7/1/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026321823 0 Osell,Joan M H12 Health Department H121225 SOP Operations Staff E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1976 11/29/1976 2/28/2001 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00112151556 0 Ostadkar,Rachel E H12 Health Department H12B630 IT & IH Vaccine Prev Disease E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105616170 0 Overton,Dwight H12 Health Department H125325 Fiscal&Data Mgt Services Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110991474 0 Owens,Jacob W H12 Health Department H120720 Local PH Preparedness Plan St E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038763648 0 Ozanich,Georgeann H12 Health Department H121101 Financial Management Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1978 8/7/1978 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106292241 0 Page,LouAnne Schueller H12 Health Department H12D126 Team C West Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00081985464 0 Palermo,Judy H12 Health Department H12E101 Hlth Stat Research Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1995 1/9/1995 11/12/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109329462 0 Palm,Jennifer M H12 Health Department H124230 Virology Unit E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2006 1/26/2006 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041190237 0 Palmer,Douglas A H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 5/7/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110013354 0 Pappas,Kimberly J H12 Health Department H1224BA X-Ray Unit Supervisor E Executive 003383 Environmental Health Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2006 11/22/2006 11/22/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109019394 0 Parilla,Elizabeth K H12 Health Department H12B602 IT & IH Clinical E Executive 001930 Epidemiologist Intermediate H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2005 9/27/2006 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105391638 0 Parsons,Nicole Marie H12 Health Department H120903 Planning and Measurement Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102015639 0 Pasket,Carrie Marie H12 Health Department H122121 DWP Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112356882 0 Patey,Daniel H12 Health Department H121012 Data Services Staff E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.98 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00101098107 0 Patrin,Jenny M H12 Health Department H125542 CHP - HD&SP Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100544598 0 Paul,Brenda Marie Gabriel H12 Health Department H12E004 Data Administration Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005882679 0 Paul,Ronald R H12 Health Department H12D012 IT Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099480051 0 Paulson,John L H12 Health Department H1210BA Chief Information Officer E Executive 003394 Chief Information Officer H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1996 10/4/2004 6/21/2007 F Full-Time 20B 54 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102240270 0 Paulus,Colleen Jean H12 Health Department H1222AA Environmental Health Serv Dir E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110864457 0 Peacock,James M H12 Health Department H125542 CHP - HD&SP Staff E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100690227 0 Pederson,Cara L H12 Health Department H122226 EHS Duluth San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 2/9/2009 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031044816 0 Pederson,Steven B H12 Health Department H1221EA DWP Community North Region Sup E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1979 12/31/1979 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00054390699 0 Peine,Mark H12 Health Department H12C640 Food Delivery Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1990 7/9/1990 1/29/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056621862 0 Peloquin,Mark F H12 Health Department H122202 Regulatory Operations Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1990 10/8/1990 3/27/2002 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099696366 0 Pena,Daniel H12 Health Department H122725 Site Assessment & Consult E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1997 2/10/1997 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106377975 0 Penaz,Ann Marie H12 Health Department H12D131 Home Health Care Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2003 1/21/2003 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107652897 0 Pendergrass,Sharon Lee H12 Health Department H124200 Clinical Lab E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112082850 0 Pepper,LaRue Jodie H12 Health Department H12D120 Duluth Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00105605082 0 Perkins,Carin I H12 Health Department H125515 CDEE-MCSS Supervisor Staff E Executive 001931 Epidemiologist Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2001 11/26/2001 11/26/2001 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099817443 0 Perron,Crystal A H12 Health Department H121110 Federal Grants E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1997 7/10/2009 5/5/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00074852811 0 Persons,Arthur C H12 Health Department H1221HB DWP-SWP Planning Sup South E Executive 003005 Planning Program Supv H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 9/1/1999 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099100683 0 Pessoa-Brandao,Luisa M H12 Health Department H12B9BF Std&HIV SurveillanceSupervisor E Executive 002211 Epidemiologist Supervisor H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1996 10/28/2002 1/28/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110997612 0 Petcoff,Matthew A H12 Health Department H125562 CHP-IVP SEA Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.97 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101308878 0 Peterschick,Jaqueline L H12 Health Department H12D122 St. Cloud A Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 I Intermittent 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110190465 0 Petersen,Brandon L H12 Health Department H121225 SOP Operations Staff E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031074912 0 Petersen,Patricia J H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1973 6/10/1974 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103009401 0 Petersen-Kroeber,Cheryl H12 Health Department H1207AF Education,Exercises PlanningUn E Executive 003005 Planning Program Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2000 12/11/2000 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038102427 0 Peterson,Denton R H12 Health Department H1210BC Entrp Plann & Integr Ser Sup E Executive 002445 Dir Administrative Info System H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1976 7/21/1976 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 20B 51 2 51.49 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108445293 0 Peterson,Emily J H12 Health Department H12B6AF IT&IH Information Systems Sup E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2004 12/13/2004 12/13/2004 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 41.58 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107728335 0 Peterson,Jeffrey Scott H12 Health Department H122227 EHS Bemidji San Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112934943 0 Peterson,Joel D H12 Health Department H12D112 Rochester Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00077997942 0 Peterson,Karla R H12 Health Department H1221CF DWP Community Supervisor E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1994 6/27/1994 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 12 14 11 41.76 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00107872083 0 Peterson,Lawrence R H12 Health Department H122160 DWP Noncomm NE Region E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031858101 0 Peterson,Mark S H12 Health Department H122160 DWP Noncomm NE Region E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1988 3/7/1988 4/11/1990 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045195282 0 Peterson,Rachel A H12 Health Department H125541 CHP Director Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1986 7/28/1986 4/6/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105228288 0 Peterson,Ron D H12 Health Department H12E1CA Registration Process Supv E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2001 7/16/2001 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 18.64 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105886935 0 Peterson,Stephanie A H12 Health Department H124110 Inorganic Chemistry Staff E Executive 002503 Environmental Analyst 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2002 5/28/2003 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112155516 0 Peterson,Susan H12 Health Department H122202 Regulatory Operations Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00091606284 0 Peterson,Tammy R H12 Health Department H120715 Healthcare Sys Prep Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1995 11/19/2003 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102268188 0 Peterson-Hickey,Melanie H12 Health Department H12E101 Hlth Stat Research Staff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 1/9/2004 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063791739 0 Petschauer,Nancy L H12 Health Department H12B003 Admin Services Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1992 2/12/1992 9/27/2000 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112193334 0 Pickford,Jennifer A. H12 Health Department H12C802 HCH Operations Unit Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110109978 0 Pillai,Manjusha H12 Health Department H125335 CCS Research & Eval Staff E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111565377 0 Pint,Heather A H12 Health Department H12B602 IT & IH Clinical E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00071011017 3 Pizzuti,Sandra L H12 Health Department H1200FA Executive Office SupportSup E Executive 008879 Executive Aide H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/10/1993 5/10/1993 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 20A 09 2 29.75 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00037494072 0 Plaster,Sandra J H12 Health Department H121206 Purchasing Staff E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1980 10/8/1980 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015918507 2 Platz,Teresa A. H12 Health Department H12D121 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1982 8/11/1982 12/2/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00042837003 0 Ploetz,Dianne Kocourek H12 Health Department H12H103 CPPWM E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1988 9/25/1989 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109991376 0 Pomrenke,Stacia A H12 Health Department H12C610 Nutrition Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107855649 0 Potter,Wayne A H12 Health Department H122151 DWP Noncomm NW Region E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108080379 0 Pouti,Tracy Barbara H12 Health Department H12D131 Home Health Care Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113150367 0 Powers,Joshua H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00023695056 1 Prail,Linda D H12 Health Department H122202 Regulatory Operations Staff E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1979 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102145725 0 Pretzel,Elizabeth H12 Health Department H12B701 Acute Disease Inv & Ctrl Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004986432 0 Prevetti,Marie H12 Health Department H12D130 Case Mix Review Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12H3 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1982 5/14/1982 5/16/1988 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102685968 0 Pugh,Joseph M H12 Health Department H1210DB Applications & Data Serv Sup E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112581414 0 Punjwani,Marium H12 Health Department H125543 Oral Disease Prev Prog Staff E Executive 000511 Planner H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 7/19/2010 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053111421 0 Punyko,Judith Ann H12 Health Department H12C400 MCH Staff E Executive 001931 Epidemiologist Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111600720 0 Purrington,Teresa Lynn H12 Health Department H122430 RadioactiveMaterialsUnitStaff E Executive 001775 Radiation Specialist 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2008 12/12/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112786740 0 Qualley,Barbara H12 Health Department H125205 HPCD Medical Director Staff E Executive 000338 Health Educator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103021578 1 Raab,Kristin K H12 Health Department H122730 Environmental Impacts Analysis E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2000 11/3/2009 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051887385 0 Radi,Deborah L H12 Health Department H120715 Healthcare Sys Prep Staff E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1990 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002500047 0 Radigan,Mary Ann H12 Health Department H12E610 ORHPC Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1988 11/1/1988 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112998798 0 Radjenovic,Sara L H12 Health Department H120705 Education,Exercises PlanningSt E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 T Temporary C Classified 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056690667 0 Rainbow,Jean H12 Health Department H12B730 ADI&C Institutional Infct Ctl E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1990 2/6/1995 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110273724 0 Rajamani,Sripriya H12 Health Department H12E501 OfficeofHealthInformTechStaff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112400937 0 Rak,David H12 Health Department H12H102 CPPW E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110307087 0 Ramirez,Starr H12 Health Department H124501 Newborn Screening Lab St E Executive 002502 Environmental Analyst 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057355749 0 Ramsey,Bonnie H12 Health Department H121215 District Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1990 12/17/1990 10/13/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099167607 0 Randall,Lisa H H12 Health Department H12B615 IT&IH Immunization Outreach E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 3/4/1996 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112350942 0 Randolph,Jeremy B H12 Health Department H124315 Technical Services E Executive 000411 Medical Laboratory Tech 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00010041471 3 Rasmussen Kopelke,Julie A H12 Health Department H12D150 OHFC Staff E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105687054 0 Rauchwarter,Grace H12 Health Department H12D202 Clerical Support Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2002 1/18/2002 12/18/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112890492 0 Raymond,Jeannette L H12 Health Department H120902 Capacity Development Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064275750 0 Raymond,Julie L H12 Health Department H12D150 OHFC Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1992 12/29/1993 1/21/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112728330 0 Reasoner,Amy C H12 Health Department H12H102 CPPW E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072681543 0 Reed,Sheryl A H12 Health Department H12D124 Team A East Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 8/7/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00027627831 0 Reese,Susan H12 Health Department H121031 Applications Development Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1988 5/23/1988 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102327786 0 Reger,Diane Marie H12 Health Department H12E002 Adverse Reporting/MERC Staff E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 11/14/2007 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088149501 0 Reger,Laurel A H12 Health Department H125545 Diabetes & Health Behavior Stf E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1995 7/17/1995 2/13/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109184526 0 Rehorst-Miller,Johanna R H12 Health Department H12H202 Healthy School Meals Int Staff E Executive 000480 Nutritionist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/14/2005 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111681900 0 Reibestein,Rebecca E H12 Health Department H12E501 OfficeofHealthInformTechStaff E Executive 002676 Health Educator 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011946033 0 Reimann,David H12 Health Department H122218 EHS Mankato/RochesterSan Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1981 9/21/1981 12/10/1997 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105100281 0 Remmele,Tina M H12 Health Department H122216 EHS St Cloud San Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 9/19/2005 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001662210 0 Renell,Kyle H12 Health Department H12D201 Investigation/Enforcemnt Staff E Executive 002957 Legal Analyst H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 1/5/1998 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00110428956 0 Renko,Rebecca A H12 Health Department H122610 Well Management Support E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2007 6/5/2007 6/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102909213 0 Reuss,Susanne Elaine H12 Health Department H12D1CE Team A East E Executive 001608 Health Facility Eval Supv 1 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105685470 0 Reuvers,Mayumi H12 Health Department H12E501 OfficeofHealthInformTechStaff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00068253471 0 Rezania,Lih-In H12 Health Department H122125 DWP Community E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1992 10/7/1992 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108766053 0 Rezania,Zaynab H12 Health Department H124502 Newborn Screening Follow Up S E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2005 10/14/2008 10/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108497070 0 Rhonemus,Timothy S H12 Health Department H12D122 St. Cloud A Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112566960 0 Rice,DeAnn L H12 Health Department H12C801 HCH Capacity Development Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00080320878 0 Rice,Nancy C H12 Health Department H122725 Site Assessment & Consult E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1994 8/7/2000 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099568359 0 Richards,Gay L H12 Health Department H125315 CCS Service Delivery Staff E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1996 11/25/1996 9/15/1997 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112969593 0 Richey,Angela M H12 Health Department H12D126 Team C West Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109486872 0 Richter,Tyler G H12 Health Department H121115 Accounting Operations E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111556368 0 Riederer,John Paul H12 Health Department H121207 Golden Rule Staff E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101554002 0 Rief,Jennifer L. H12 Health Department H122202 Regulatory Operations Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1999 9/13/1999 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112225212 0 Rieland,Gayle J H12 Health Department H12C450 Family Home Visiting Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00072079425 0 Rieschl,Mary Clare H12 Health Department H12C640 Food Delivery Staff E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1993 6/30/1993 6/30/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106040385 0 Riley,Robyn A H12 Health Department H121030 Planning Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102898422 0 Rindal,David H12 Health Department H122125 DWP Community E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2000 10/9/2000 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108684477 0 Ring,Michael R H12 Health Department H120710 Partner Alerting & Comm St E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2005 4/27/2005 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011775753 1 Ring,Steven J H12 Health Department H121010 Enterprise Architecture Team E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 12/22/1975 11/18/2008 10/1/2007 P Part-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 0.45 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081618075 1 Ringstad,Kerry H12 Health Department H1210BI Server Desktop Services Sup E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 7/7/2004 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00063745011 0 Rippke,Mary J H12 Health Department H120902 Capacity Development Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12I5 Spirit Lake, IA Location L Limited U Unclassified 2/12/1992 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 P Part-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019180260 0 Ristinen,Terry L H12 Health Department H12B010 Field Services E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1973 8/6/1973 8/10/1994 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109115523 0 Robak,Steven P H12 Health Department H12C410 Child & Adolescent Health St E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2005 10/4/2005 10/4/2005 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00073669563 0 Robert,Marcia H12 Health Department H120705 Education,Exercises PlanningSt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1993 3/28/1994 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00047648304 0 Roberts,Martha J H12 Health Department H12H5AF CDRR Supervisor E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1989 1/3/1994 10/1/2003 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111804363 0 Roberts,Tina M H12 Health Department H12D122 St. Cloud A Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00065943603 0 Robertson,Patricia A H12 Health Department H12D150 OHFC Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1992 6/3/1992 10/16/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100524501 0 Robertson,Stephen W H12 Health Department H122172 DWP Source Water Hydrology E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1998 2/18/1998 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109327977 0 Robinson,Trisha J H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2006 1/20/2006 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039031344 0 Roble,Theresa M H12 Health Department H122165 DWP Administrative E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1979 12/5/1979 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108089388 0 Robles,Maria D H12 Health Department H122205 EHS Business&FinanceOp Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108350847 0 Roche,Erin A H12 Health Department H12B605 IT & IH Information Systems E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2004 11/6/2006 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077831028 0 Roddy,Margaret F H12 Health Department H12B6AC IT & IH Clinical Supervisor E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1994 6/22/1994 9/17/2001 P Part-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 0.75 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102065040 1 Rode,Peter Alan H12 Health Department H12E101 Hlth Stat Research Staff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1999 11/8/1999 7/1/2003 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009601911 0 Roden,Michael T H12 Health Department H121031 Applications Development Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1984 6/25/1984 7/25/1991 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102179484 0 Rodriguez,Alexis H12 Health Department H125335 CCS Research & Eval Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2000 10/23/2006 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100992573 0 Rodriguez-Hager,Rosemarie H12 Health Department H12F000 OM & MH Staff E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 5/12/2000 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101537568 0 Roerig,Dianna E H12 Health Department H125501 CDEE Assistant Director Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1999 4/19/1999 4/23/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042329331 0 Roesler,Jon S H12 Health Department H1255GC CHP-IVP SEA Supervisor E Executive 002211 Epidemiologist Supervisor H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1989 5/8/1989 8/8/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112542507 0 Rogers,Mary L H12 Health Department H12D123 St. Cloud B Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102947229 0 Rogers,Tamara Marie H12 Health Department H12E410 Data Initiatives Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009800604 1 Rogness,Maria H12 Health Department H12C002 Comm/Family Hlth ADD B Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1987 9/17/1993 12/26/2000 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016531416 0 Rogness,Mary E H12 Health Department H12C640 Food Delivery Staff E Executive 003125 Health Care Program Invest Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1989 11/18/2002 11/18/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050407731 0 Rook,Earl J S H12 Health Department H121208 Facilities Mgmt Staff E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1990 1/31/1990 1/29/2003 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076951710 0 Ross,Lorinda H12 Health Department H12C630 Prog/District Staff E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1994 5/16/1994 5/16/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102452328 0 Ross,Michele H12 Health Department H122715 Health Risk Assessment E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 1/6/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106258680 1 Ross,Susan K H12 Health Department H125501 CDEE Assistant Director Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2002 11/14/2002 10/2/2003 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.94 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112643388 0 Rotari,Abigail L H12 Health Department H12C460 Newborn Follow-Up Staff E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110379951 0 Rounds,Joshua M H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2007 5/17/2007 8/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047270520 0 Rowe,Carol J H12 Health Department H12C6CA Operations Supervisor E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1985 5/8/1985 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035586045 0 Ruberg,Kimberly M H12 Health Department H12D200 Health Occupations Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 5/12/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102329370 0 Rubey,Thomas Carroll H12 Health Department H12E201 Hlth EconomcisProgAsstDirStaff E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064644624 0 Rudolph,Gloria A H12 Health Department H12D200 Health Occupations Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1992 4/13/1992 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027968391 0 Rusinak,James J H12 Health Department H124115 Organic Chemistry E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1983 6/24/1985 7/20/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005435793 0 Rutledge,Ruth A H12 Health Department H124315 Technical Services E Executive 000864 Medical Laboratory Tech 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1976 8/23/1976 7/20/1994 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100803780 0 Ryabinin,Lyudmila H12 Health Department H125525 CDEE-MCSS-Data Mgmt Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112819212 0 Ryan,Kelly M H12 Health Department H12B716 ADI & Crtl - Zoonotic Dis Staf E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 11/19/2010 11/19/2010 11/19/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00101412036 0 Rybak,Cristyn CK H12 Health Department H120010 Communications Office E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 1/10/2001 1/10/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092890314 0 Rydrych,Diane C H12 Health Department H12E0AC Adverse Reporting/MERCDirector E Executive 001474 Health Program Manager H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1995 2/19/1997 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00092523717 0 Saavedra,Jessie M H12 Health Department H12B935 STD & HIV DI Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069214068 0 Sabanjo,Kelly M H12 Health Department H122410 X-Ray Unit Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1992 6/7/2007 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105181659 0 Sabuwala,Nadya A H12 Health Department H12B625 IT & IH Tuberculosis E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2001 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00061127847 0 Sachi,Christine M H12 Health Department H12B915 STD & HIV Surveillance E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1991 8/5/1991 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112192443 0 Sahir,Malika H12 Health Department H120730 Resource Mgmt & Tracking Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 T Temporary C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00019079478 0 Sailor,Mel L H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 3/27/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030979377 0 Salem,M Nagi H12 Health Department H12E1AE BRFFS Supervisor E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1982 1/13/1982 5/8/1987 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019463598 0 Salkowicz,Linda J H12 Health Department H12E103 Office of State Registrar Staf E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/30/1971 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024301629 0 Salo,Geraldine H12 Health Department H124210 Clinical Lab-Microbiology E Executive 000111 Bacteriologist 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1985 10/17/1985 5/25/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111646854 0 Saloka,Chris H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 000337 Health Educator 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111521619 0 Saloum,Jason S H12 Health Department H122226 EHS Duluth San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111018303 0 Sample,Jeannette M H12 Health Department H125536 CDEE Environmen Epi Unit Staff E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101469555 0 Sandberg,Patricia Marie H12 Health Department H125545 Diabetes & Health Behavior Stf E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1999 3/16/1999 2/17/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00112078692 0 Sande,Kathryn A H12 Health Department H122715 Health Risk Assessment E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12I6 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112935141 0 Sanders,Alice N H12 Health Department H12D125 Team D West Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2011 9/20/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00016895934 0 Sandt,Elizabeth Z H12 Health Department H12D111 Mankato Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1988 12/15/1988 12/15/1988 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108456777 0 Santori,Gina M H12 Health Department H12E121 Special Processing Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2004 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005470344 0 Sarafolean,Patrick T H12 Health Department H122620 Well Management-Metro Region E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1989 6/19/1989 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108574488 0 Saravia,Stefan A H12 Health Department H124215 Emerg Prepared Resp Unit St E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099737154 0 Sather,Sandra H12 Health Department H12C610 Nutrition Staff E Executive 000480 Nutritionist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1997 3/3/1997 8/24/1998 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110315700 0 Saupe,Amy A H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2007 6/2/2009 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075383352 0 Schaefer,Todd D H12 Health Department H122415 Asbestos Abatement E Executive 001822 Industrial Hygienist 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1994 2/16/1994 8/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101715273 0 Schaff,David A H12 Health Department H122150 DWP Noncomm WC Region E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1999 6/28/1999 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111586266 0 Schaffer,Sara A H12 Health Department H122226 EHS Duluth San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113021766 0 Schardin,Sueling C H12 Health Department H125542 CHP - HD&SP Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109171557 0 Scharffbillig,Ashley Gene H12 Health Department H121220 Freeman/Lab Operations Staff E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2005 11/4/2005 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100126521 0 Schauff,Gregory J H12 Health Department H121116 Grants Staff E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 11/23/2011 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105525684 0 Scheftel,Joni M H12 Health Department H12B7BG ADI & Ctrl - Zoonotic Dis Sup E Executive 002949 Epidemiologist Supervisor Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2001 10/17/2001 9/24/2009 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112703679 0 Scheidt,Michael D H12 Health Department H12B625 IT & IH Tuberculosis E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00110887227 0 Scher,Deanna H12 Health Department H122715 Health Risk Assessment E Executive 001931 Epidemiologist Principal H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2007 12/19/2007 2/25/2010 P Part-Time 14G 20 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112985532 0 Schiffman,Elizabeth K H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical Yes
00079287021 0 Schillo,Teresa L H12 Health Department H121016 Enterprise Product Mgmt Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1994 8/23/1994 8/23/1994 P Part-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085684302 4 Schirmer,Fredrick William H12 Health Department H121220 Freeman/Lab Operations Staff E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1989 4/14/1989 4/18/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106922475 1 Schissel,Candace Christine Fuller H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 4/9/2003 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113125221 0 Schleichert,Laura E H12 Health Department H122125 DWP Community E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042061734 0 Schletty,Stephen J H H12 Health Department H12B9DA Std & HIV Early Diag & Int Sup E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1980 6/17/1980 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112438062 0 Schlichter,Corey A H12 Health Department H124110 Inorganic Chemistry Staff E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00022955922 0 Schlichter,Paulette L H12 Health Department H124215 Emerg Prepared Resp Unit St E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1975 7/24/1975 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110911581 0 Schloegel,Anne M H12 Health Department H12E610 ORHPC Staff E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00112215609 0 Schmidt,Brittani J H12 Health Department H12B716 ADI & Crtl - Zoonotic Dis Staf E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111982464 0 Schmidt,William E H12 Health Department H120710 Partner Alerting & Comm St E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110306889 0 Schmit,Aasa E Dahlberg H12 Health Department H1210BG Enterprise Product Mgmt Sup E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 43.11 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030691485 0 Schmitt,Nancy R H12 Health Department H121030 Planning Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1971 6/21/1971 8/18/1999 P Part-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00034122924 0 Schmitz,Jeanne M H12 Health Department H12D130 Case Mix Review Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12C9 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1989 4/24/1989 4/24/1989 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102961386 0 Schneider,Edward A H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2000 11/9/2000 11/9/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001419264 0 Schneider,Edward C H12 Health Department H122615 Well Management-Central Office E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1985 7/29/1985 7/13/1994 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079749648 0 Schneider,Segunda B H12 Health Department H12D105 Admin Supp Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 9/15/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00077924583 0 Schnickel,John F H12 Health Department H122165 DWP Administrative E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1970 4/30/1997 4/30/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000308385 0 Schoenbaum,Mark F H12 Health Department H12E6AA ORHPC Director E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1979 1/17/1996 5/23/2005 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00051044301 0 Scholten,Cheryl A H12 Health Department H124135 Environmental Lab Cert Unit E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111783672 0 Schrankler,Karilyn K H12 Health Department H12C640 Food Delivery Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2009 4/14/2009 4/14/2010 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047396646 0 Schreier,Leslie K H12 Health Department H125536 CDEE Environmen Epi Unit Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1988 11/3/2003 9/19/2007 I Intermittent 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00022589622 0 Schroeder,Colleen M H12 Health Department H124150 Env Sample Receiving Unit Staf E Executive 001508 Laboratory Attendant 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1979 10/25/1982 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00038779488 0 Schuck,Lisa A H12 Health Department H122410 X-Ray Unit Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1981 8/12/1981 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023737428 0 Schuldheisz,Jane M H12 Health Department H12D130 Case Mix Review Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12H1 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1974 5/26/1981 9/16/1991 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00027978093 0 Schultz,David H12 Health Department H1221DF DWP Community Central Reg Sup E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1983 3/3/1983 4/16/1997 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100935054 0 Schultz,Douglas E. H12 Health Department H120010 Communications Office E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004326795 1 Schultz,Joanne E H12 Health Department H12D126 Team C West Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1987 3/25/1987 3/25/1987 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109288674 0 Schumacher,Denise A H12 Health Department H124135 Environmental Lab Cert Unit E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 H12D5 MN Dept of Health-Marshall 56258-2529 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066534138 0 Schutz,Leona D H12 Health Department H12E620 PC & FA Staff E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1992 6/15/1992 8/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112434300 0 Schwartzbauer,Ellyn H12 Health Department H122205 EHS Business&FinanceOp Staff E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00020431620 0 Schwietz,Lucy T H12 Health Department H12H001 OSHII Assistant Director Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1978 6/7/1978 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041524065 0 Scruton,Marilyn H12 Health Department H1212AH Golden Rule Supervisor E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1970 3/19/1979 12/22/1999 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106209378 0 Scullard,Michelle H12 Health Department H120705 Education,Exercises PlanningSt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2002 10/8/2002 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099621423 0 Sechler,Angela H12 Health Department H12E630 RH Planning&Analysis Staff E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110433213 0 Seifert,Jennifer G H12 Health Department H124315 Technical Services E Executive 000411 Medical Laboratory Tech 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 7 61 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019186299 0 Seitz,Margaret A H12 Health Department H12D130 Case Mix Review Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12H2 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1987 8/24/1987 8/24/1987 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107455491 0 Sellner,Jessica L H12 Health Department H12D122 St. Cloud A Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2003 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00046277946 0 Senger,Eugene Q H12 Health Department H125520 CDEE-MCSS-Field Services Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1981 11/2/1981 7/22/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023580315 0 Serie,Kathryn H12 Health Department H12D115 Marshall Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D5 MN Dept of Health-Marshall 56258-2529 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109777932 0 Sethi,Neeti K H12 Health Department H12E103 Office of State Registrar Staf E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110808423 0 Setty,Sudha H12 Health Department H12B602 IT & IH Clinical E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 7/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111517659 0 Sevcik,Blair H12 Health Department H125536 CDEE Environmen Epi Unit Staff E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101295513 0 Sevigny,Paul H12 Health Department H12D012 IT Services Staff E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109823472 0 Seymour,Leslie E H12 Health Department H125562 CHP-IVP SEA Staff E Executive 001930 Epidemiologist Intermediate H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00059228631 0 Shade,Elizabeth G H12 Health Department H124210 Clinical Lab-Microbiology E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1991 4/8/1991 1/29/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002805660 0 Shakman,Stephen A H12 Health Department H120003 Legal Affairs E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 E Emergency C Classified 8/11/1975 11/5/2009 11/5/2009 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108792387 0 Shanedling,Stanton B H12 Health Department H1255EC CHP - HD&SP Supervisor E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112308669 0 Sharp III,Samuel H H12 Health Department H121032 Enterprise Information Sec Sta E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112603392 0 Shaw,Elizabeth J H12 Health Department H12C640 Food Delivery Staff E Executive 002697 Health Care Program Invest H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064213776 0 Shaw,Margaret A H12 Health Department H122410 X-Ray Unit Staff E Executive 001775 Radiation Specialist 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 11/17/1993 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112381731 0 Sheehy-Kustaa,Maureen H12 Health Department H12E121 Special Processing Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2010 4/20/2010 4/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112118292 0 Sheldrew,Allyson M H12 Health Department H120705 Education,Exercises PlanningSt E Executive 000511 Planner H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 T Temporary C Classified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 2/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090611235 4 Sheldrew,Donald B H12 Health Department H120715 Healthcare Sys Prep Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1994 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111779118 0 Sherry,Cherylee A H12 Health Department H12C800 Health Care Homes Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2009 4/10/2009 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112949397 0 Shimotori,Tsutomu H12 Health Department H124115 Organic Chemistry E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030883149 1 Shinaul,Brenda A H12 Health Department H12E1CD Issuance Supervisor E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1974 10/28/1974 3/30/1990 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112601511 0 Shinoda,Naomi H12 Health Department H125536 CDEE Environmen Epi Unit Staff E Executive 001930 Epidemiologist Intermediate H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109946133 0 Shoakena,Blen H12 Health Department H12B625 IT & IH Tuberculosis E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112341339 0 Short,Ginette L H12 Health Department H124225 Molecular Epidemiology E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034582086 0 Shubat,Pamela J H12 Health Department H1227BF Health Risk Assessment Superv E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1989 5/1/1989 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112466376 0 Shweta,Fnu H12 Health Department H12H101 SHIP Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00092119995 2 Sieger,Janice H12 Health Department H12C003 BDIS Unit Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1995 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00038785824 0 Siems,Shelly S H12 Health Department H121031 Applications Development Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 3/17/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100333629 0 Silver,Joey E H12 Health Department H121207 Golden Rule Staff E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 8/2/2006 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00017010675 0 Simmer,Karen H12 Health Department H121021 HRM Personnel Management E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1979 6/13/1979 10/16/1996 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109967814 0 Simmons,David Scott Hovey H12 Health Department H12H505 CDRR Staff E Executive 001930 Epidemiologist Intermediate H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2006 10/19/2006 6/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112094829 0 Simon,Anna D H12 Health Department H12H103 CPPWM E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100579248 0 Simonetti,Jill M H12 Health Department H124501 Newborn Screening Lab St E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 12/13/1999 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051583653 0 Sims,James B H12 Health Department H12D130 Case Mix Review Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1990 4/2/1990 4/2/1990 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111311145 0 Singh,Mayanka H12 Health Department H12C800 Health Care Homes Staff E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2008 7/24/2008 7/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099112563 0 Sitko,Carol H12 Health Department H124001 Public Hlth Lab Support E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1996 3/25/1996 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107765361 0 Sittig,Ann Marie H12 Health Department H12B625 IT & IH Tuberculosis E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101222154 0 Skerbitz,Gerald H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046364472 0 Skogen,Cindy J H12 Health Department H12D121 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1982 7/9/1982 12/2/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00034464672 0 Skorich,Suzanne S H12 Health Department H124100 Environmental Laboratory E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1975 2/7/1977 8/11/1986 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048374073 0 Slater,Jonathan S H12 Health Department H1253AA CCS Director E Executive 002056 Epidemiologist Program Manager H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1987 6/24/1987 7/1/1997 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108314910 0 Sloan,Mark Alan H12 Health Department H122165 DWP Administrative E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110703483 0 Slomkowski,Michelle K H12 Health Department H12D112 Rochester Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109514889 0 Slonine,Marguerite A H12 Health Department H12D210 Mortuary Science Staff E Executive 000471 Mortician Investigator H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092622618 0 Smith,Anita I H12 Health Department H122165 DWP Administrative E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1995 10/4/1995 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042363684 0 Smith,Gerald G H12 Health Department H1221EF DWP Noncommunity Supervisor E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1985 7/24/1985 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00051408126 0 Smith,Janis D H12 Health Department H125501 CDEE Assistant Director Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1990 8/5/1998 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100893474 0 Smith,Kirk E H12 Health Department H12B7BF ADI&CFoodborne/Vectorborne Sup E Executive 002949 Epidemiologist Supervisor Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 7/23/1999 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00076742325 0 Smith,Lisa A H12 Health Department H122410 X-Ray Unit Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1994 10/29/1997 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112139676 0 Smith,Mandie Marie H12 Health Department H121021 HRM Personnel Management E Executive 000001 Account Clerk H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 4/5/2010 F Full-Time N6 61 12 14.61 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109692792 0 Smith,Mark Arnold H12 Health Department H120011 Library E Executive 000308 Library Technician H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109692792 1 Smith,Mark Arnold H12 Health Department H120011 Library E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 L Limited U Unclassified 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106028901 3 Smith,MaryEllen T H12 Health Department H12C410 Child & Adolescent Health St E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 8/5/2002 3/31/2011 3/31/2011 P Part-Time 5A 57 10 37.36 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105772986 0 Smith,Sharon L H12 Health Department H1221FA DWP Noncomm WC Region Sp E Executive 002131 Public Health Sanitarian Supv H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2002 3/4/2002 4/12/2004 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106444602 0 Smith,Sharon T H12 Health Department H12F000 OM & MH Staff E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012719718 0 Smith,Terrance M H12 Health Department H1211BA Federal Grants Director E Executive 000003 Accounting Director H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1979 10/15/1979 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00005230071 0 Smoot,Cheryl E H12 Health Department H12C410 Child & Adolescent Health St E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1982 11/18/1982 6/27/1984 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00020672487 0 Smude,Robert H H12 Health Department H1221GF DWP Administrative Supervisor E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1989 4/24/1989 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112590918 0 Sneve,Brian S H12 Health Department H12B630 IT & IH Vaccine Prev Disease E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00109459647 0 Snitcher,Robin M H12 Health Department H124315 Technical Services E Executive 001507 Laboratory Attendant 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 3 54 13 14.34 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016257582 0 Sobolik,Thomas C H12 Health Department H122227 EHS Bemidji San Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1980 3/3/1980 1/20/1992 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052215075 0 Sodt,Deborah K H12 Health Department H12B625 IT & IH Tuberculosis E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1990 11/5/1991 1/12/1992 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00050826897 0 Sokola,James E H12 Health Department H124310 Support Services E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 12/19/2005 12/19/2005 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109248480 1 Solarz,Sarah M H12 Health Department H12B625 IT & IH Tuberculosis E Executive 001930 Epidemiologist Intermediate H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2005 9/28/2006 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015757929 0 Soler,John T H12 Health Department H125515 CDEE-MCSS Supervisor Staff E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1988 6/1/1988 4/15/1998 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050551380 1 Solovjovs,Valerie B H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1990 2/5/1990 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042349626 0 Somers,Roxanne E H12 Health Department H12E121 Special Processing Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1980 2/4/1980 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100460844 0 Sonnek,John H12 Health Department H125545 Diabetes & Health Behavior Stf E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107725266 0 Sorensen,Gail J H12 Health Department H12D112 Rochester Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00063004986 0 Soule,Richard G H12 Health Department H122172 DWP Source Water Hydrology E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1991 12/9/1991 12/9/1991 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109564191 0 Souther,Kitrina M H12 Health Department H124115 Organic Chemistry E Executive 000607 Research Scientist 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2006 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00069817077 0 Souther,Larry D H12 Health Department H122725 Site Assessment & Consult E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1993 7/20/1994 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069096654 0 Southward,Carol H12 Health Department H12D212 Managed Care Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1992 12/7/1992 4/19/2006 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00109632006 0 Southwell,Jessica K H12 Health Department H12B001 Inf Dis Epi Prv & CtrlStaff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12I7 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2006 1/23/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111600621 0 Spaan,Mathew N H12 Health Department H12E202 Health Reform Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2008 12/11/2008 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110160864 0 Spadafore,Peggy M H12 Health Department H122217 EHS Metro San Staff E Executive 001309 Public Health Sanitarian 3 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112543002 0 Spain,Virginia E H12 Health Department H12D110 Bemidji Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00099185724 0 Spalding,Jennifer L H12 Health Department H12D150 OHFC Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1996 5/20/1996 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00056684529 0 Spanier,Wendy J H12 Health Department H1222BF EHS South Field Operations Sup E Executive 003383 Environmental Health Supv H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1990 10/8/1990 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112282632 0 Spaulding,Alicen B H12 Health Department H120701 Organizational Services Unit E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105807537 0 Spielman,Rochelle L H12 Health Department H122145 DWP Noncommunity E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112975335 0 Standke,Thomas J H12 Health Department H122420 Indoor Air E Executive 008758 Proj Analyst H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050361597 1 Stanger,Janice L L H12 Health Department H122610 Well Management Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1990 4/5/1990 4/28/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111950091 0 Steege,Nicole H12 Health Department H12D103 Program Assurance Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110273526 0 Steele,Jeanne R H12 Health Department H12H303 TP & C Staff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113165118 0 Steen,Marissa J H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00020384595 0 Steffl,LeAnne Marie H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1984 2/9/1984 1/15/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081717867 0 Steffl,Thomas A H12 Health Department H122630 Well Management-Southern Reg E Executive 003539 Well Standard Representative H12D5 MN Dept of Health-Marshall 56258-2529 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056673144 0 Steinbach,Pamela R H12 Health Department H1222AC Regulatory Operations Unit E Executive 003383 Environmental Health Supv H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1990 10/8/1990 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112569237 0 Stenberg,Louise C H12 Health Department H120901 Quality Improvement Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033868494 0 Stenzel,Kerwin H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1976 8/18/1976 6/25/1986 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099043065 0 Stephens,Cathy J. H12 Health Department H12B930 STD & HIV Early Diag & Intervn E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019808019 0 Stevens,Gregory H H12 Health Department H122218 EHS Mankato/RochesterSan Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1977 3/16/1977 9/24/1980 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030660003 0 Stevens,Linda J H12 Health Department H12B605 IT & IH Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1975 10/6/1975 4/5/1995 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109734669 0 Stevenson,Daniel J H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112774662 0 Stewart,David C H12 Health Department H125536 CDEE Environmen Epi Unit Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112078197 0 Steyermark,Anthony H12 Health Department H124503 Newborn Screen Comm Edu St E Executive 000338 Health Educator 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 4/29/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00032008086 0 Stiebler,Kristine A H12 Health Department H121021 HRM Personnel Management E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1988 2/18/2011 2/18/2011 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00063433161 0 Stieger,John H12 Health Department H1200BA Communications Office Director E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/1/1992 1/1/1992 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00011866734 0 Stiepan,Donald F H12 Health Department H12B915 STD & HIV Surveillance E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1972 5/17/1972 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016914447 1 Stine,John Linc H12 Health Department H1200AB Asst Commr Health Protection E Executive 008360 Asst Commr Health H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/6/1978 8/19/1980 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00035373987 0 Stoika,Patricia A H12 Health Department H125501 CDEE Assistant Director Staff E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1980 11/3/1980 7/1/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015196401 0 Stone,Steven H12 Health Department H122160 DWP Noncomm NE Region E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1985 4/3/1985 11/20/1991 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009876438 0 Stradtman,Jacqueline A H12 Health Department H12D122 St. Cloud A Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1982 8/11/1982 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111738726 0 Strahan,Michele L H12 Health Department H12D153 OHFC Nursing Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2009 3/16/2009 3/16/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100576773 0 Strand,Virginia Louise H12 Health Department H120720 Local PH Preparedness Plan St E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12D5 MN Dept of Health-Marshall 56258-2529 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 3/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00058817880 0 Strangis,Michelle R H12 Health Department H1253BF CCS Service Delivery Superv E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1991 3/25/1991 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111600819 0 Strei,Jennifer L H12 Health Department H12B003 Admin Services Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00076533930 0 Stroebel,Chuck H12 Health Department H125536 CDEE Environmen Epi Unit Staff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1994 4/25/1994 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113065722 0 Strom,Adam J H12 Health Department H120901 Quality Improvement Staff E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033847407 0 Stromquist,Rex C H12 Health Department H12D140 Engineering Services Staff E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 11/30/1990 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00063148140 1 Stroud,David P H12 Health Department H12E1AB Hlth Stat Research Supervisor E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/1/1992 6/6/1994 7/31/2001 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00037299834 0 Stubblebine,Susan K H12 Health Department H12C420 Women & Infant Health Staff E Executive 003580 Public Health Social Wkr Spec H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1970 10/5/1970 10/30/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109477863 0 Stulc,Concepcion Arlene P H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071773020 0 Sullivan,Maureen M H12 Health Department H1242AF Emerg Preparedness Resp Unit S E Executive 000155 Bacteriologist Supervisor 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1993 6/17/1993 6/4/2003 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109331838 0 Sunderlin,Benjamin R H12 Health Department H122410 X-Ray Unit Staff E Executive 001775 Radiation Specialist 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 4/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060536223 0 Sutherland,Wendy M H12 Health Department H12B625 IT & IH Tuberculosis E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1991 6/24/1991 9/3/2008 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00083734497 0 Sutliff,Michael H12 Health Department H122160 DWP Noncomm NE Region E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1995 5/17/1995 7/17/2002 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012149082 0 Svenson,Clitheroe D H12 Health Department H12C450 Family Home Visiting Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100412730 0 Swan,Elizabeth A H12 Health Department H12D131 Home Health Care Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1997 2/6/2008 10/18/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111878910 0 Swanlund,Seth H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00028018782 0 Swanson,Cindy L H12 Health Department H122125 DWP Community E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1989 9/25/1989 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111434994 0 Swaroop,Sapna H12 Health Department H12H101 SHIP Staff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00069955677 1 Swedenborg,Paul D H12 Health Department H1241BF Organic Chemistry Supervisor E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1993 3/1/1993 6/19/2002 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00003837834 0 Sweers,Mark D H12 Health Department H1221DA DWP Community South Reg Super E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1977 3/2/1977 12/5/1988 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00008347878 0 Sweet,John A H12 Health Department H1212DA Delivery Services Supervisor E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1974 7/29/1974 5/25/1988 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109240560 0 Sweet,Kristin Ann H12 Health Department H12B630 IT & IH Vaccine Prev Disease E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/2005 12/21/2005 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106295211 0 Swenson,Mark A H12 Health Department H12H001 OSHII Assistant Director Staff E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106301547 0 Switajewski,Yvonne Irene H12 Health Department H12D110 Bemidji Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00071694414 0 Symonik,Daniel H12 Health Department H1227DA Env Impact Analysis Supervisor E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1993 5/22/2000 5/22/2000 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00033456258 0 Syverson,Marcia H H12 Health Department H12C630 Prog/District Staff E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1968 10/28/1968 11/17/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022520718 0 Szamatula,Sharon A H12 Health Department H12D131 Home Health Care Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12H0 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1988 7/11/1988 7/11/1988 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101279178 0 Taft,Lisa H12 Health Department H12D212 Managed Care Staff E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1998 12/21/1998 5/2/2002 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105547860 0 Taipale,Kirsti E H12 Health Department H120715 Healthcare Sys Prep Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2001 10/29/2001 10/29/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108807039 0 Tangwall,Elizabeth Jane H12 Health Department H120705 Education,Exercises PlanningSt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061449201 0 Taramelli,Janis H12 Health Department H125335 CCS Research & Eval Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 8/20/1991 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110696553 0 Tastad,Katie J H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 003815 Epidemiologist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/5/2007 10/29/2009 10/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099865359 0 Taylor,Charlott H12 Health Department H124210 Clinical Lab-Microbiology E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1997 4/29/1997 11/25/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107720514 0 Taylor,Daniel C H12 Health Department H122415 Asbestos Abatement E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2003 12/29/2003 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015902469 0 Taylor,Gretchen L H12 Health Department H1255EF Diabetes & Health Behavior Sup E Executive 002329 Research Scientist Supv 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1984 11/1/1984 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015349950 0 Taylor,Nadine R H12 Health Department H12C801 HCH Capacity Development Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12D5 MN Dept of Health-Marshall 56258-2529 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1989 8/3/1989 8/3/1989 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00015985629 0 Taylor,Valerie R H12 Health Department H12E101 Hlth Stat Research Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1969 10/20/1969 5/13/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00001089792 0 Terhaar,Stasia B H12 Health Department H124502 Newborn Screening Follow Up S E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 5/24/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101156418 0 Thalhuber,Jayne M H12 Health Department H12C610 Nutrition Staff E Executive 000480 Nutritionist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105582609 0 Tharaldson,Kristen J H12 Health Department H12E630 RH Planning&Analysis Staff E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2001 2/3/2003 11/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099953865 0 Thatcher,Jacqueline C H12 Health Department H12D105 Admin Supp Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1997 5/28/1997 10/22/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112181355 0 Theis,Matthew J H12 Health Department H122217 EHS Metro San Staff E Executive 000576 Public Health Sanitarian 1 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101278782 0 Thill,Christina H12 Health Department H12H102 CPPW E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113025924 0 Thimke,Janet L H12 Health Department H12C420 Women & Infant Health Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111779217 0 Thoele,Merry Jo H12 Health Department H1255ED Oral Disease Prev ProgDirector E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 42.75 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100432134 0 Tholkes,Christine A H12 Health Department H12H102 CPPW E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 10/2/2009 10/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112090176 0 Thoma,Maria B H12 Health Department H12D110 Bemidji Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112430934 0 Thomas,Kari H12 Health Department H125301 CCS Assistant Director Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113017212 0 Thomas,Margaret R H12 Health Department H12C802 HCH Operations Unit Staff E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 T Temporary C Classified 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108702891 0 Thomas,Neakeyla H12 Health Department H12E103 Office of State Registrar Staf E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2005 5/10/2005 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101564100 0 Thomas,Sherita H12 Health Department H124310 Support Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1999 5/6/1999 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112128885 0 Thompson,Bryn H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 10/9/2009 10/9/2009 10/9/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00099858231 0 Thompson,Megan A H12 Health Department H120730 Resource Mgmt & Tracking Staff E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1997 4/22/1997 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112080474 0 Thompson,Michelle L H12 Health Department H12D122 St. Cloud A Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00018906525 0 Thompson,Ronald D H12 Health Department H1226CA Well Mgmt Metro Region Superv E Executive 002174 Hydrologist Supervisor H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 3/28/1990 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109823670 0 Thoreson,Patricia J H12 Health Department H125525 CDEE-MCSS-Data Mgmt Staff E Executive 001475 Medical Records Tech 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00069406524 0 Thornley,Stewart H12 Health Department H122165 DWP Administrative E Executive 002676 Health Educator 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 11/11/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077824791 0 Thorson,Sarah H12 Health Department H12C400 MCH Staff E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1994 6/21/1994 9/30/2002 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105150078 0 Thrash,Allison M. Rick H12 Health Department H120900 Office of Perf Improve Staff E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 5/14/2008 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087926058 0 Tillman,Jason C H12 Health Department H12E004 Data Administration Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1995 6/10/1996 9/30/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015873462 0 Tisdell,Elisabeth A H12 Health Department H12C420 Women & Infant Health Staff E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1975 2/24/1975 10/29/1975 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101697948 0 Todd-Malmlov,April N H12 Health Department H12E2AA Health Economics Prog Director E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1999 4/6/2010 4/6/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108705366 0 Tomar,Vidya W H12 Health Department H12D124 Team A East Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100441143 0 Toms,Richard H12 Health Department H1222CI EHS Fergus San Supervisor E Executive 002131 Public Health Sanitarian Supv H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00107719722 0 Tonneson,Rebecca S H12 Health Department H122228 EHS Fergus San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2003 12/22/2003 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113155812 0 Topie,Nathaniel H12 Health Department H124150 Env Sample Receiving Unit Staf E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016290252 0 Topoluk,D'Ann M H12 Health Department H121103 Finance&Facilities Mgmt Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1974 12/5/1974 9/23/1982 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102989898 0 Torner,Nancy L H12 Health Department H120010 Communications Office E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2000 11/20/2000 11/20/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110692296 0 Tosarello,Christine Ann H12 Health Department H121115 Accounting Operations E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 10/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100490940 0 Tosh,Glenda M H12 Health Department H122415 Asbestos Abatement E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1998 1/28/1998 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111722688 0 Tostenson,Samantha D H12 Health Department H124215 Emerg Prepared Resp Unit St E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2009 3/3/2009 11/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030747222 0 Townsend,Vicky N H12 Health Department H125200 HPCD DD Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1971 6/1/1971 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105082263 0 Tranter,Daniel Can H12 Health Department H122420 Indoor Air E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2001 5/29/2001 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027299250 0 Traster,Linda J H12 Health Department H121206 Purchasing Staff E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1988 5/9/1988 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109187397 0 Trenberth,Ryan J H12 Health Department H122227 EHS Bemidji San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 9/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058403862 1 Triden,Lori S H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1991 2/19/1991 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111522114 0 Triebold,Isaac J H12 Health Department H12B010 Field Services E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101697849 0 Trifilette,Nicole Marie Simons H12 Health Department H124110 Inorganic Chemistry Staff E Executive 002503 Environmental Analyst 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1999 9/30/2003 5/31/2006 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069522156 0 Truax,Gary G H12 Health Department H124115 Organic Chemistry E Executive 000154 Chemist Aide H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1993 1/13/1993 1/5/2004 F Full-Time 7 57 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106244028 0 Tsai,Albert Wu H12 Health Department H125542 CHP - HD&SP Staff E Executive 001931 Epidemiologist Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2002 11/4/2002 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112544190 0 Tschida,Aaron H12 Health Department H122135 DWP Community Central Region E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 L Limited U Unclassified 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00026842662 0 Turgeon,Douglas H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1981 1/27/1981 6/15/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112931181 0 Twait,Christine M H12 Health Department H12H202 Healthy School Meals Int Staff E Executive 000480 Nutritionist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068237631 0 Udean,Dawn R H12 Health Department H121206 Purchasing Staff E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1992 10/5/1992 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112472514 0 Ulrich,Patricia A H12 Health Department H125543 Oral Disease Prev Prog Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111379257 0 Urbach,John W H12 Health Department H120701 Organizational Services Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079754895 0 Vaaler,David L H12 Health Department H122310 DS-Data Mgmt E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1994 5/21/2001 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099137016 1 Vaccaro,Silvia H12 Health Department H1210CE HRM Workforce Diversity Supv E Executive 001449 Affirmative Action Off 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1996 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102206016 0 Vagnone,Paula M H12 Health Department H1242BA Microbiology Supervisor E Executive 000155 Bacteriologist Supervisor 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2000 1/24/2000 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111966327 0 Valens,Nyagatare H12 Health Department H12F000 OM & MH Staff E Executive 001303 Grants Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2009 7/23/2009 7/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099108999 0 Vallery,Amy L H12 Health Department H12E620 PC & FA Staff E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1996 3/12/1996 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099743787 0 Van Cleave,Edward F H12 Health Department H12E630 RH Planning&Analysis Staff E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1997 10/26/2011 7/21/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074473839 1 Van Horn,Daniel B H12 Health Department H124110 Inorganic Chemistry Staff E Executive 002502 Environmental Analyst 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1993 3/1/1995 4/15/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042073218 0 Van Zyl York,Pamela H12 Health Department H1255FF DO-Arthritis&Aging Supervisor E Executive 000834 Health Program Rep Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 8/4/2000 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00054139140 0 Van,Tu H12 Health Department H121031 Applications Development Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1990 8/6/1997 8/6/1997 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109914354 0 VanBergen,Christine A H12 Health Department H12B635 IT & IH Communications E Executive 002676 Health Educator 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037497636 0 Vanderburg,Nancy R H12 Health Department H12C460 Newborn Follow-Up Staff E Executive 001047 Public Health Nursing Adv Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1978 9/11/1978 6/18/2008 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110233728 0 Vang,Chee M H12 Health Department H12C002 Comm/Family Hlth ADD B Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2007 3/9/2007 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093819132 0 Vang,Khammone H12 Health Department H121225 SOP Operations Staff E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1995 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107887428 0 Vang,Salina H12 Health Department H121115 Accounting Operations E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 2/15/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111096513 0 Vang,You H12 Health Department H125325 Fiscal&Data Mgt Services Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2008 3/9/2010 12/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00002164437 0 Vangsness,Debora J H12 Health Department H12D152 Investigation Unit Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1986 6/9/1986 8/5/1991 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099319968 0 Verke,Craig H12 Health Department H122410 X-Ray Unit Staff E Executive 003510 Radiation Specialist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1996 7/31/1996 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105541029 0 Vesey,Daniel D. H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105690420 0 Vetter,Sara M H12 Health Department H1242DA Virology Supervisor E Executive 000155 Bacteriologist Supervisor 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2002 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106231455 0 Vettleson,Joel S H12 Health Department H124115 Organic Chemistry E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076550661 0 Viacrucis,Esperanza H12 Health Department H12D130 Case Mix Review Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12G9 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1994 4/18/1994 4/18/1994 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112162545 0 Vicars,Kimberly H12 Health Department H120730 Resource Mgmt & Tracking Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00113117697 0 Virani,Sarfaraz H12 Health Department H121031 Applications Development Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106244523 0 Voz,Karen S H12 Health Department H122171 DWP-SWP Planning Staff South E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109557954 0 Vue,Bao H12 Health Department H121032 Enterprise Information Sec Sta E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075343554 2 Wahl,George L H12 Health Department H122217 EHS Metro San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1994 2/7/1994 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112081662 0 Wakefield,John Bradley H12 Health Department H12D120 Duluth Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00109693188 0 Walaszek,Anne M H12 Health Department H125545 Diabetes & Health Behavior Stf E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 E Emergency C Classified 7/5/2006 2/3/2011 2/3/2011 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112738329 0 Walczak,Stephanie A H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112884750 0 Walker Jr.,Adrian C H12 Health Department H12E122 Field Services Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111694671 0 Wallner,Diane A H12 Health Department H12D153 OHFC Nursing Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00002029500 0 Walsh,James F H12 Health Department H122172 DWP Source Water Hydrology E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1989 8/2/1989 7/9/1993 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109237392 0 Wang,Larry H12 Health Department H12D012 IT Services Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112133340 0 Warman,Berta E H12 Health Department H124501 Newborn Screening Lab St E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112959099 0 Warnke,Aislinn H12 Health Department H12B730 ADI&C Institutional Infct Ctl E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111849111 0 Waste,Michelle M H12 Health Department H125335 CCS Research & Eval Staff E Executive 000607 Research Scientist 1 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2009 5/21/2009 11/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011627451 0 Watson Jr,Lynwood E H12 Health Department H124315 Technical Services E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1974 8/21/1974 5/27/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027895230 0 Watz,Donna M H12 Health Department H12E501 OfficeofHealthInformTechStaff E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1987 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111323025 0 Wear,Lori K H12 Health Department H12D152 Investigation Unit Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2008 7/30/2008 7/30/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00009474498 0 Weber,Theresa A H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1984 11/14/1984 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112162644 0 Weber,Tyler H12 Health Department H12B620 IT & IH Refugee Health E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 P Part-Time 6 54 11 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00099741807 0 Weeks,Jacqueline F H12 Health Department H12B003 Admin Services Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1997 3/10/1997 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111311640 0 Wege,Melanie S H12 Health Department H124503 Newborn Screen Comm Edu St E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099698445 0 Wegener,Diana M H12 Health Department H124315 Technical Services E Executive 000864 Medical Laboratory Tech 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1997 2/13/1997 8/20/2003 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008974746 0 Wegerson,Candace H12 Health Department H12C630 Prog/District Staff E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1985 2/14/1985 8/9/1990 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111943161 0 Wei,Chia H12 Health Department H125562 CHP-IVP SEA Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 6/25/2009 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105567957 0 Wei,Jane H H12 Health Department H121110 Federal Grants E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2001 11/6/2001 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082486107 0 Wein,Christine H12 Health Department H125525 CDEE-MCSS-Data Mgmt Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1995 3/1/1995 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00059538501 0 Welle,Karen J H12 Health Department H12E6BA ORHPC Supervisor E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1991 4/24/1991 6/19/2002 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019951866 0 Wendt,Bonnie L H12 Health Department H12D103 Program Assurance Staff E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1982 12/1/1982 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106412724 0 Westbrook,Amy D H12 Health Department H12B010 Field Services E Executive 003426 Epidemiologist Senior H12D2 MN Dept of Health-Duluth 55802-1402 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2003 2/18/2003 3/24/2004 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111477366 0 Weston,Cara H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/26/2008 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00110559537 0 Wetterling,Patricia L H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112374801 0 Wettlaufer,Mark J H12 Health Department H122171 DWP-SWP Planning Staff South E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112420044 0 Weum,David J H12 Health Department H122130 DWP Community South Region E Executive 000285 Engineer 1 Graduate H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 12 01 10 19.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00001061478 0 Wexler,Richard A H12 Health Department H120014 (I)Deputy Commissioner Staff E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 E Emergency C Classified 4/12/1971 5/15/2008 5/10/2006 I Intermittent 20A 17 2 41.99 H Hourly 0.13 220 Manager No
00112416381 0 Wheeler,Angela D H12 Health Department H122201 Partnership & Workforce Dvlpmt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102106422 0 Whitbeck,Janet H12 Health Department H125555 DO-Arthritis & Aging Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 10/21/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100518363 0 White,Barbara A. H12 Health Department H12D126 Team C West Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1998 2/18/1998 1/5/2004 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00038322405 0 White,Karen E H12 Health Department H12B605 IT & IH Information Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1983 9/13/1982 4/17/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112093740 0 Whitlock,Mary M H12 Health Department H12D111 Mankato Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113111559 0 Wick,Kathleen D H12 Health Department H12C8AB HCH Capacity Development Sup E Executive 003005 Planning Program Supv H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112022460 0 Wick,Kelsey H12 Health Department H12B715 ADI & C Foodborne/Vectorborne E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00030185595 0 Wiehle,Janice E H12 Health Department H12B600 Immunizations TB & Int'l Hlth E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1974 6/1/2000 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078912801 1 Wild,Connie L H12 Health Department H121018 Server Desktop Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 10/5/1995 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112935042 0 Wilde,Laura J H12 Health Department H12D112 Rochester Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00013448061 0 Wilfahrt,Thomas H12 Health Department H1222BI EHS Mankato/Rochester San Sup E Executive 002131 Public Health Sanitarian Supv H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1988 12/30/1988 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00002514303 0 Williams,Allan N H12 Health Department H1255DF CDEE-COHS Supervisor E Executive 002949 Epidemiologist Supervisor Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1984 7/2/1984 6/25/2003 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112384107 0 Williams,Bradley H12 Health Department H122165 DWP Administrative E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111042162 0 Williams,Cymonne H12 Health Department H125560 CHP-IVP Staff E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 10/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106293528 0 Williams,Diane E. H12 Health Department H12D152 Investigation Unit Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 2/25/2003 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00107708139 0 Williams,Jeffrey V H12 Health Department H12B605 IT & IH Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2003 12/15/2003 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044454663 0 Williams,Sharron K H12 Health Department H12D110 Bemidji Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1985 4/3/1985 1/5/2004 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00080842905 0 Wills,Barbara J H12 Health Department H12E0AB Health Policy Asst Div Direct E Executive 001827 Health Asst Div Director H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1994 11/9/1994 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00060357033 0 Wilson,Daniel A H12 Health Department H1226AA Well Management Director E Executive 003380 Health Program Manager Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1991 6/10/1991 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109060578 0 Wilson,Jenell M H12 Health Department H124501 Newborn Screening Lab St E Executive 002502 Environmental Analyst 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2005 9/13/2005 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00112775454 0 Wilson,Marie H12 Health Department H12B720 ADI &Ctrl Emerging Infections E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 10/15/2010 10/15/2010 10/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112738824 0 Wilson,Meghan E H12 Health Department H12B615 IT&IH Immunization Outreach E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 13.25 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111416085 0 Winberg,Brooke A H12 Health Department H124315 Technical Services E Executive 000411 Medical Laboratory Tech 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110161458 0 Windfeldt,Anna H12 Health Department H124501 Newborn Screening Lab St E Executive 002503 Environmental Analyst 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2007 1/23/2007 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110308968 0 Windschitl,Kristin H H12 Health Department H120720 Local PH Preparedness Plan St E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099642708 0 Winget,Patricia H12 Health Department H120003 Legal Affairs E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1996 11/3/1999 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010020186 0 Winkelmann,Susan E H12 Health Department H12D0AC Asst Div Dir C Staff E Executive 001827 Health Asst Div Director H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 43.58 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111745161 0 Winslow,Holly L H12 Health Department H124501 Newborn Screening Lab St E Executive 002503 Environmental Analyst 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102291948 0 Wisner,Cheryl B H12 Health Department H12E121 Special Processing Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100692405 0 Wiste,Duane H12 Health Department H122310 DS-Data Mgmt E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 6/7/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013425885 0 Witkowski,Gertrude V H12 Health Department H122121 DWP Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00014879997 0 Witkowski,James J H12 Health Department H1221GA DWP Noncomm NE Region Sp E Executive 002131 Public Health Sanitarian Supv H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1976 3/1/1976 12/20/1989 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112321143 0 Wodziak,Brooke R H12 Health Department H120715 Healthcare Sys Prep Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112805847 0 Woelfel,McKinzie M H12 Health Department H12B935 STD & HIV DI Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112339161 0 Wogen,Matthew T H12 Health Department H124115 Organic Chemistry E Executive 000607 Research Scientist 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102567663 0 Woitas,Judith H12 Health Department H121015 User Support Services Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108852777 0 Woitas,Mary Bridget H12 Health Department H12D101 CLIA Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111745953 0 Wojski,Edward R H12 Health Department H122121 DWP Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106274124 0 Wolf,Carrie Renee H12 Health Department H124501 Newborn Screening Lab St E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2002 11/25/2002 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008585379 0 Wolfsteller,Lonna H12 Health Department H122165 DWP Administrative E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 T Temporary C Classified 5/29/1985 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108572310 0 Wood,Christina J H12 Health Department H121110 Federal Grants E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061210908 0 Wood,Norell K H12 Health Department H12D131 Home Health Care Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H12C0 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1991 8/5/1991 1/1/1992 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108139581 0 Woodbury,Catherine Anne H12 Health Department H121023 Cntr for Wkfrce Develop Staff E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 9/30/2009 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 26.14 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112702194 0 Woodlief,Kara C H12 Health Department H12B630 IT & IH Vaccine Prev Disease E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00061180020 1 Wooldridge,Julia M H12 Health Department H122730 Environmental Impacts Analysis E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1991 8/5/1991 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108496773 0 Woolley,Robyn B H12 Health Department H12D124 Team A East Staff E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H12M7 MN Dept of Health-SOP 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105955938 0 Wotton,Jason T H12 Health Department H124225 Molecular Epidemiology E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2002 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031545459 0 Wozniak,Susan L H12 Health Department H125525 CDEE-MCSS-Data Mgmt Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1984 7/2/1984 3/1/2000 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00100664982 0 Wroblewski,David H12 Health Department H122228 EHS Fergus San Staff E Executive 001504 Public Health Sanitarian 2 H12D3 MN Dept of Health-Fergus 56537-3858 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 8/19/1999 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111710115 0 Wruck,Alisha J H12 Health Department H124501 Newborn Screening Lab St E Executive 002502 Environmental Analyst 1 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073581255 0 Wulff,David W H12 Health Department H120705 Education,Exercises PlanningSt E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012911976 0 Wunderlich,H Curtis H12 Health Department H122620 Well Management-Metro Region E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 H12D7 MN Dept of Health-St Cloud 56301-4557 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1987 6/8/1987 6/3/1994 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003876741 0 Wuoti,Pauline H12 Health Department H122125 DWP Community E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1988 4/6/1988 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043915113 0 Wyatt,Scott F H12 Health Department H12D110 Bemidji Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12D1 MN Dept of Health-Bemidji 56601-2933 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1972 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 I Intermittent 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101165922 0 Wyatt,Susan R H12 Health Department H1241DF Envrionmental Lab Cert Unit Sp E Executive 002506 Environmental Analyst Supv 2 H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1998 10/13/1998 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111227589 0 Xie,Zhi H12 Health Department H125525 CDEE-MCSS-Data Mgmt Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112168683 0 Xiong,Any H12 Health Department H125325 Fiscal&Data Mgt Services Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111434697 0 Xiong,Pa H12 Health Department H125335 CCS Research & Eval Staff E Executive 000832 Health Program Rep H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110083842 0 Xiong,Tou H12 Health Department H122410 X-Ray Unit Staff E Executive 001775 Radiation Specialist 2 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108093843 0 Yaeger,Robert B H12 Health Department H12B920 STD&HIV Hlth Ed & Risk Reductn E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2004 6/23/2004 6/23/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001296603 0 Yingling,Virginia H12 Health Department H122725 Site Assessment & Consult E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 3/29/2000 7/5/2001 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006346989 0 Young,Yvette L H12 Health Department H120050 Executive Office Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1983 10/5/1983 2/26/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103088898 0 Zabel,Erik H12 Health Department H12C003 BDIS Unit Staff E Executive 001931 Epidemiologist Principal H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2001 1/24/2001 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101180277 0 Zappa,Darlene M H12 Health Department H12D105 Admin Supp Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1998 2/25/2004 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00014987016 0 Zarkin,Janice H12 Health Department H12D012 IT Services Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1980 9/25/1980 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108944055 0 Zdon,Jacob James H12 Health Department H125542 CHP - HD&SP Staff E Executive 001377 Health Program Rep Inter H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2005 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037833939 0 Zeidler,Donna J H12 Health Department H121215 District Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H12D4 MN Dept of Health-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 12/24/1979 12/24/1979 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00081141291 0 Zerby,Matthew L H12 Health Department H124500 Newborn Screening Staff E Executive 000833 Health Program Rep Senior H12M0 MDA/MDH Lab Building 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1994 11/21/1994 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100663893 0 Zerwas,Tracie L H12 Health Department H122205 EHS Business&FinanceOp Staff E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec H12M9 Freeman Building 55164-0975 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1998 10/12/1998 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031518234 0 Zimmerman,Peter H12 Health Department H1226DA Well Mgmt South Region Superv E Executive 002174 Hydrologist Supervisor H12D6 MN Dept of Health-Rochester 55904-5506 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1987 2/9/1987 3/28/1990 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101584890 1 Zwart,Benjamin Jacob H12 Health Department H12D140 Engineering Services Staff E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior H12M8 Golden Rule 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 8/2/2002 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102381147 0 Remedios,Marianne T E9W Higher Ed Facilities Authority E9W0000 Higher Educ Facilities Author E Executive 008701 Exec Dir Higher Educ Fac Auth E9WSP Higher Educ Facilities Authrty 55101-3899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041370417 0 Yungerberg,Elaine J E9W Higher Ed Facilities Authority E9W0000 Higher Educ Facilities Author E Executive 001346 Admin Mgt Director 2 E9WSP Higher Educ Facilities Authrty 55101-3899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1977 12/30/1977 10/6/1993 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00046027971 0 Aaker,Monte B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1977 12/12/1977 1/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00008698536 0 Aanerud,Kathleen D B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1974 7/24/1974 8/10/2000 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112152348 0 Acocella,David A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348200 Systems-Main Account E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 24.89 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038571291 0 Aho,Gene R B34 Housing Finance Agency B348010 Homes-Homeownership Production E Executive 001509 Housing Program Supervisor B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1985 3/25/1985 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112729320 0 Allen,Chris B B34 Housing Finance Agency B348010 Homes-Homeownership Production E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.73 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102629043 0 Anders-Mahto,Sharon L. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101761011 0 Anderson,Tal S. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 001509 Housing Program Supervisor B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1999 7/19/1999 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112309758 0 Arms,Erika F B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 000029 Architect 2 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 21 11 38.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110932866 0 Aspnes,Noelle K B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.65 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110701107 0 Baldeshwiler,Joseph H B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 L Limited U Unclassified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020238075 0 Baron,Gregory A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1980 8/6/1980 12/24/1986 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111556566 0 Bartholomay,Daniel M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348680 Commissioner E Executive 008142 Commissioner-Housing Finance B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 L Limited U Unclassified 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111428460 0 Bayne-Kuczmarski,Tamara A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 003826 Housing Finance Paraprof Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2008 9/4/2008 9/4/2008 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102016827 0 Beck,Paula Kristine B34 Housing Finance Agency B348460 Legal E Executive 008792 Housing Finance Agency Exec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/18/1999 10/18/1999 7/27/2009 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111565080 0 Beck,Rowena N B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00009008406 0 Bednar,Wendy J B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1981 10/12/1981 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102341943 0 Best,Suzanne M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348010 Homes-Homeownership Production E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101494008 0 Beyer,Brenda B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027537741 0 Bjostad,Sharon S B34 Housing Finance Agency B348485 Finance E Executive 003680 Housing Financial Analyst Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1976 7/21/1976 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110557359 0 Blankenship,Jeanette N B34 Housing Finance Agency B348580 Policy E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.86 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113110965 0 Boomhower,Daniel N B34 Housing Finance Agency B348410 Administr-Human Resources E Executive 008761 Housing Finance Agency Dir B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102628944 0 Bork,Shelley L. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 6/5/2001 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109601019 0 Bradford,Kevin J B34 Housing Finance Agency B348200 Systems-Main Account E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110377278 0 Bray,Stacy M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348010 Homes-Homeownership Production E Executive 003826 Housing Finance Paraprof Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 6/23/2008 F Full-Time 7 69 13 23.26 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00102645081 0 Brown,Sylvia M. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2000 7/13/2000 7/13/2000 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109010286 0 Callender,Charles W B34 Housing Finance Agency B348010 Homes-Homeownership Production E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099133353 0 Carlson de Mancia,Crystal B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 10/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069666894 0 Ceballos,John B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1993 2/8/1993 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026622882 0 Cegla,James A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348580 Policy E Executive 008761 Housing Finance Agency Dir B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/25/1976 10/25/1976 12/30/1998 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111377178 0 Choi,JiYoung B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099564300 0 Cole,David A. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1996 11/25/1996 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038392893 0 Collier,Donald J B34 Housing Finance Agency B348485 Finance E Executive 002133 Housing Financial Analyst B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1986 3/24/1986 2/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027604764 0 Collier,Patti J B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 003680 Housing Financial Analyst Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108875448 0 Cook,Thomas A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348200 Systems-Main Account E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015762285 0 Cusick,Mary Lee B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1980 7/16/1980 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099090189 0 Davidson,Nancy J B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 003826 Housing Finance Paraprof Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111368367 0 Davies,Margaret E B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108544095 0 Deegan,Jessica B34 Housing Finance Agency B348580 Policy E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2005 2/2/2005 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 31.3 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102649140 0 Dehler,Peter E. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2000 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00081732024 0 Demco,Margaret A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 12/26/1996 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107659035 0 Diallo,Fatoumata B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050378526 0 Dickinson,Renee B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1990 2/1/1990 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110965635 0 Dieveney,Matthew M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348010 Homes-Homeownership Production E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092055843 0 Dirkse,Beverly B34 Housing Finance Agency B348470 Administr-Administr Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1995 9/25/1995 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100623303 0 Dittman,Annette B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 003826 Housing Finance Paraprof Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 11/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 69 13 23.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00100159686 0 Dixon,Carol A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348710 Prog Supp-CommunityDevelopment E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 L Limited U Unclassified 8/25/1997 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00072999531 0 Dixon,Linda D B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108059292 0 Doresky,Ken P B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2004 6/9/2004 6/9/2004 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00006460146 0 Douville,Tana B34 Housing Finance Agency B348010 Homes-Homeownership Production E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008881290 0 Egan,Teresa A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348470 Administr-Administr Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1984 1/11/1984 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026949483 0 Eiswirth,Timothy L B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1983 9/20/1988 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020607246 0 Engel,Christine B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1988 11/7/1988 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012929499 0 Farden,Vicki L B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1988 4/5/2006 12/3/2001 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102830112 0 Febus Jr,Efrain B34 Housing Finance Agency B348200 Systems-Main Account E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2000 9/1/2000 9/1/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00056290905 0 Fleming Parker,Teresa C B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1990 9/24/1990 12/24/1996 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111010482 0 Fredrickson,Scott L. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348200 Systems-Main Account E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/2008 2/15/2008 2/15/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 45.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005456088 0 Fritchman,Terese M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 002133 Housing Financial Analyst B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1984 10/1/1984 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063194868 0 Garcia,Monica A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001693 Housing Finance Paraprof B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1992 4/20/1994 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102629142 0 Gensler,Gretchen D. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2000 7/11/2000 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029589813 0 Giesen,Janet A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 003680 Housing Financial Analyst Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1979 12/19/1979 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102863673 0 Goldberg,Sheryl L. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348470 Administr-Administr Support E Executive 008880 Executive Asst B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/19/2000 9/19/2000 5/22/2002 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110307879 0 Gonnella III,Joseph C B34 Housing Finance Agency B348460 Legal E Executive 008792 Housing Finance Agency Exec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00104972472 0 Gordon,Cassandra J. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112737735 0 Greening,Calvin M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348010 Homes-Homeownership Production E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.12 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070596900 0 Grittner,Dorine A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348180 Multifam-Other Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1993 6/4/2001 1/12/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112850694 0 Grout,Douglas P B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 001509 Housing Program Supervisor B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00072747675 0 Gulden,Jamie L B34 Housing Finance Agency B348010 Homes-Homeownership Production E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1993 8/19/1993 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00018551709 0 Gustafson,Frances B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00069371973 0 Hagelberger,Phillip K B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044434269 0 Haley,Michael A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348080 Homes-Other Support E Executive 008792 Housing Finance Agency Exec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 12/30/1998 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110877030 0 Hall-Hammersness,Nancy A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001693 Housing Finance Paraprof B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105568056 0 Hanna,Terry W B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2001 11/13/2001 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112342329 0 Hanson,Patricia L B34 Housing Finance Agency B348780 Program Support-Other Support E Executive 008792 Housing Finance Agency Exec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109596267 0 Hassan,Karen A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 001554 Housing Dev Off Princ B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020211642 0 Haugen,Susan E B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1980 10/28/1980 6/20/1996 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073940724 0 Haverkamp,Carrie A. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 001443 Housing Dev Off B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1993 11/2/1993 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102957822 0 Hayes,Michael P. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348200 Systems-Main Account E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101155824 0 Hayes,Pamela L. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 001693 Housing Finance Paraprof B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1998 11/30/1998 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109413513 0 Heesch,Katherine M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 001521 Pub Util Financial Analyst 1 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2006 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.06 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102837438 0 Heinz,Joan M. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 001693 Housing Finance Paraprof B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035081739 0 Hieb,Mary B B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 003826 Housing Finance Paraprof Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1985 10/21/1985 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00081828252 0 Hippe,Patricia A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348485 Finance E Executive 008864 Deputy Commr Housing Finance B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 L Limited U Unclassified 1/9/1995 1/9/1995 5/4/2000 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00017115912 0 Hopponen,Teresa B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 003826 Housing Finance Paraprof Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1987 10/14/1987 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 7 69 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009659232 1 Hoye,Connie R B34 Housing Finance Agency B348680 Commissioner E Executive 008880 Executive Asst B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/1989 8/2/1989 3/18/1999 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111179871 0 Hughes,Andrew W B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101448666 0 Ingram,Catrice L B34 Housing Finance Agency B348180 Multifam-Other Support E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1999 9/6/2006 4/3/2002 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.3 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00001664685 0 Jackson,James A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 E Emergency C Classified 5/24/1978 2/5/2008 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037859580 0 Johnson,Janet L B34 Housing Finance Agency B348200 Systems-Main Account E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1982 4/26/1982 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110965536 0 Johnson,Jesse E B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.54 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101632311 0 Johnson,Tara M. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 12/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.86 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078221088 0 Kadwell,Laura B34 Housing Finance Agency B348580 Policy E Executive 008761 Housing Finance Agency Dir B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/1994 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00101241162 1 Kapphahn,William G B34 Housing Finance Agency B348485 Finance E Executive 008761 Housing Finance Agency Dir B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/23/1998 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110701008 0 Kaufhold,Jessica R B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 003826 Housing Finance Paraprof Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time 7 69 13 21.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00080519670 0 Kier,Kasey T B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1994 10/17/1994 4/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026214111 0 Kline,Diane M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 003680 Housing Financial Analyst Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1984 11/19/1984 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012841389 0 Kluender,Karmel L B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 001509 Housing Program Supervisor B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1984 6/26/1985 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019998000 1 Kolb,Marcia A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348180 Multifam-Other Support E Executive 008792 Housing Finance Agency Exec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/1982 7/1/2004 5/13/2010 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 49.42 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00002081376 0 Kolb,Rosalie M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001693 Housing Finance Paraprof B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1985 4/8/1985 3/12/1997 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111368268 0 Kramka,Laurie L B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.59 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061291098 1 Kraus,Joyce M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348180 Multifam-Other Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1991 10/31/2008 10/31/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00091189395 0 Kroona,Patricia M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001693 Housing Finance Paraprof B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 11/3/2003 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016729218 0 Kullmann,Carol A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 001521 Pub Util Financial Analyst 1 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1982 1/27/1984 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020163033 0 Kuschke,Michael P B34 Housing Finance Agency B348470 Administr-Administr Support E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1975 10/22/1975 11/22/1994 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111546765 0 Laansma,John W B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 L Limited U Unclassified 11/4/2008 11/4/2008 11/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016164918 0 Langer,Kathryn E B34 Housing Finance Agency B348410 Administr-Human Resources E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1972 5/22/1972 10/4/1995 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112793472 0 Largent,Holli B34 Housing Finance Agency B348180 Multifam-Other Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100159785 0 LaSota,Julie A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110701404 0 Leatherwood,Judith M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001693 Housing Finance Paraprof B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004635972 0 Liesch,Marilyn J B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 5/4/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108498852 0 Lindberg,Lori L B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2005 1/14/2005 10/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 34.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111033549 0 Lindblad,Kathleen S B34 Housing Finance Agency B348710 Prog Supp-CommunityDevelopment E Executive 008792 Housing Finance Agency Exec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00104975244 0 Long,Amy J. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092187315 1 Lund,Diana L B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001692 Housing Finance Agency Mgr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 38.32 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00048725523 1 Marder,Judith A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348410 Administr-Human Resources E Executive 008792 Housing Finance Agency Exec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1979 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 48.95 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111209175 0 Marsh,Carolyn A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 003826 Housing Finance Paraprof Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 69 13 23.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102779325 0 Marsh,Rose A. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050688198 0 Mason,Clara B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 001521 Pub Util Financial Analyst 1 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1990 7/30/1990 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056981331 0 Mattson,Eric D B34 Housing Finance Agency B348470 Administr-Administr Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1990 11/13/1990 4/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100287891 0 Maybrey,Sue Ann N B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1997 10/13/1997 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00076843008 0 Mccabe,Donald J B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 003680 Housing Financial Analyst Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1994 5/11/1994 11/3/2004 F Full-Time N14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00042187959 0 Mccall,Rhonda L B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1984 5/16/1984 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109407078 0 McKenzie,Leighann M. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 10/31/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099622314 0 Melmer,Amy K B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 7/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103048704 0 Moeller,Roger C. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348200 Systems-Main Account E Executive 002137 Information Syst Soft Svc Supv B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015159078 0 Mold,Mary C B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 001693 Housing Finance Paraprof B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1989 7/31/1989 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102985245 1 Monson,Julie Ann B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 001692 Housing Finance Agency Mgr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2000 11/27/2000 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 38.32 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00035638119 0 Morrison,Suzanne B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 003826 Housing Finance Paraprof Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1988 7/11/1988 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 69 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111018798 0 Mroz,Mary E B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 001522 Pub Util Financial Analyst 2 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099962577 0 Narlock,Gerald V. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 000029 Architect 2 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1997 6/9/1997 6/9/1997 F Full-Time 14G 21 11 40.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015750009 0 Neal,Delois J B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1977 7/1/1977 10/26/1983 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099535788 0 Nelson,Jennifer A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001693 Housing Finance Paraprof B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1996 11/12/1996 11/3/2003 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067339503 0 Nelson,Kristine M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348180 Multifam-Other Support E Executive 003626 Office Specialist B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1992 8/24/1992 8/5/1998 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111040083 0 Nguyen,Michael B34 Housing Finance Agency B348010 Homes-Homeownership Production E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038776122 0 Nieland,Brenda J B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1981 10/21/1981 12/24/1996 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023837121 0 Noren,Susan Kaye B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1977 8/9/1977 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108764964 0 Obenauer,John P B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 10/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110294415 0 Obenauer,Justin R B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 10/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.86 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020792475 0 O'Brien,Steven F B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1984 3/12/1984 8/14/1990 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111601611 0 Olson,Cheryl A. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 28.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00065228328 0 Olson,Patricia A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1992 7/11/2000 7/11/2000 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087210684 1 O'Neill,Frances J B34 Housing Finance Agency B348080 Homes-Other Support E Executive 008792 Housing Finance Agency Exec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 12/30/1998 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00081300978 0 Orr,Tonja M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348580 Policy E Executive 008792 Housing Finance Agency Exec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/7/1994 11/7/1994 8/4/2003 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100453617 0 Oyen,Cameron M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00112868118 0 Oyen,Stephanie L B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.65 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100085238 0 Patterson,John W B34 Housing Finance Agency B348580 Policy E Executive 008761 Housing Finance Agency Dir B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 L Limited U Unclassified 8/4/1997 8/4/1997 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 43.72 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108999693 0 Paulson-Malikowski,Terry A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 2/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063022707 0 Pearson,Tom D B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1991 12/10/1991 11/26/1996 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106435098 0 Peleska,Anthony M. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348200 Systems-Main Account E Executive 003394 Chief Information Officer B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2003 3/6/2003 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 20B 54 2 56.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111601413 0 Perrizo,Tou V. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 003826 Housing Finance Paraprof Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 7 69 13 24.24 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112730607 0 Peterson,Adaire C B34 Housing Finance Agency B348680 Commissioner E Executive 008792 Housing Finance Agency Exec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112226202 0 Peterson,David E B34 Housing Finance Agency B348200 Systems-Main Account E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 L Limited U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107948115 0 Pohlman,Devon M. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348010 Homes-Homeownership Production E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099040788 0 Porter,Robert F. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1995 12/18/1995 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027954432 0 Post,Leslee D B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1981 10/12/1981 10/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080471952 0 Quinn,Stephanie A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 003826 Housing Finance Paraprof Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1994 10/20/1994 11/3/2003 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108460044 0 Rice,Cheryl D B34 Housing Finance Agency B348010 Homes-Homeownership Production E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 10/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.73 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031282416 0 Riley,Brian D B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1987 9/5/1995 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111033153 0 Rivers,Mary M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 9/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099300663 0 Rogney,Kristina B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1996 7/16/1996 7/16/1996 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037985013 0 Rossi,Hal H B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1985 11/21/1985 11/21/1985 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112707144 0 Ruch,Mary B34 Housing Finance Agency B348780 Program Support-Other Support E Executive 008792 Housing Finance Agency Exec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 L Limited U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 46.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112825845 0 Rupert,Jeannette M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348410 Administr-Human Resources E Executive 008792 Housing Finance Agency Exec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 L Limited U Unclassified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 20A 23 2 50 H Hourly 0.75 220 Manager No
00100412829 0 Rusco,Gayle D B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1997 12/15/1997 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109295505 0 Russell,Robert S B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 11/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109610127 0 Ryan,Megan L B34 Housing Finance Agency B348610 Housing Communications E Executive 008761 Housing Finance Agency Dir B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 44.76 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023096403 0 Salvhus,Shelley B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 001693 Housing Finance Paraprof B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1988 12/5/1988 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112727736 0 Salzer,Joel R B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001692 Housing Finance Agency Mgr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 40.23 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112543497 0 Schack,Rebecca A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348680 Commissioner E Executive 008880 Executive Asst B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/30/2010 6/30/2010 6/30/2010 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 26.34 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00028498338 0 Schaefer,Shannon B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 001692 Housing Finance Agency Mgr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1987 8/3/1987 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105376689 0 Schluchter,David S. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082235241 0 Schmidt,Chris A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 001522 Pub Util Financial Analyst 2 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1995 2/15/1995 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110702691 0 Schuchman,Kayla L B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109940688 0 Schuman,Ashley H B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001554 Housing Dev Off Princ B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2006 10/5/2006 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009059490 0 Schwartz,Terrance J B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 001509 Housing Program Supervisor B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1985 3/18/1985 10/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110701602 0 Schwarzbauer,Erin J B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100214730 0 Seaton,Terry M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001693 Housing Finance Paraprof B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106309467 0 Simmons,Ruth E. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/2002 12/23/2002 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112317579 0 Singhal,Shweta B34 Housing Finance Agency B348200 Systems-Main Account E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 L Limited U Unclassified 2/26/2010 2/26/2010 2/26/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 37.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109455291 0 Sittlow,Margery A. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016784757 0 Skelly-Bauleke,Diane B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1989 3/6/1989 12/24/1996 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031604760 0 Slattsveen,Nancy Clerc B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1980 8/31/1988 1/27/1993 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.85 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105888816 0 Smith,Richard P. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348080 Homes-Other Support E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099962478 0 Spiess,Barbara A. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 6/2/1997 10/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 34.3 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039624651 0 Stahl,Julie M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348410 Administr-Human Resources E Executive 000293 Executive 2 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 12/15/1997 11/10/2010 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.24 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00042447636 0 Stanchfield,Karen A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1973 11/29/1973 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073737477 0 Stibbins,Dana M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348010 Homes-Homeownership Production E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1993 10/13/1993 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110701206 0 Stinchcomb,Margaret S B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 003826 Housing Finance Paraprof Sr B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time 7 69 13 23.59 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00100257795 0 Stuart,Kimberly A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348010 Homes-Homeownership Production E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1997 1/20/1998 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027848502 0 Tarlizzo,Julie A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001509 Housing Program Supervisor B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1982 4/12/1982 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108275112 0 Taylor,Tonya M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2004 9/2/2004 9/2/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112590126 0 Thiewes,Eric C B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 L Limited U Unclassified 7/28/2010 7/28/2010 7/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.59 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111311343 0 Thomas,Marlene F B34 Housing Finance Agency B348470 Administr-Administr Support E Executive 000293 Executive 2 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2008 7/30/2008 7/30/2008 F Full-Time 6 70 13 22.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00074326329 0 Thompson,Michael D B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 001522 Pub Util Financial Analyst 2 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1993 11/23/1993 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108116019 0 Thompson,Susan B B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113125122 0 Thompson,William W B34 Housing Finance Agency B348485 Finance E Executive 008792 Housing Finance Agency Exec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 48.1 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109601415 0 Thomson,Anne M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348180 Multifam-Other Support E Executive 001554 Housing Dev Off Princ B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 31.14 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112953159 0 Tingerthal,Mary C B34 Housing Finance Agency B348680 Commissioner E Executive 008142 Commissioner-Housing Finance B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 L Limited U Unclassified 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110637945 0 Tramp,Kristin M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348610 Housing Communications E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099247005 0 Tulashie,Theodore E. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348130 Multifam-Management V E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1996 6/17/1996 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105376590 0 Turner,Krista S. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001444 Housing Dev Off Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 10/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102627360 0 Turovsky,Rosa B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2000 9/5/2007 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051540291 0 Vanderbosch,Judie B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001693 Housing Finance Paraprof B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1990 3/15/1993 6/28/1995 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111145617 0 Vang,Sai B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 001522 Pub Util Financial Analyst 2 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109330155 0 Varghese,Beenu B34 Housing Finance Agency B348070 Homes-Administr Support E Executive 001443 Housing Dev Off B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102837339 0 Varghese,Heidi J. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348120 Multifam-Management C E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2000 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108588744 0 Vollbrecht,Elaine C B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2005 3/7/2005 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111710016 0 Waknitz,Thomas P B34 Housing Finance Agency B348200 Systems-Main Account E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 8/10/2010 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 52.19 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023306481 0 Walker,Susan H B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1985 1/14/1985 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00082065852 0 Ward,John S B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1995 1/24/1995 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056539692 0 Watson,Bruce A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348170 Multifam-Administr Support E Executive 000029 Architect 2 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1990 10/15/1990 12/22/1994 F Full-Time 14G 21 11 40.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112401927 0 Watson,Summer M B34 Housing Finance Agency B348020 Homes-Home Improvem Production E Executive 001557 Housing Dev Off Inter B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 L Limited U Unclassified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.73 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111436380 0 Wenum,Patrick J B34 Housing Finance Agency B348410 Administr-Human Resources E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 22.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113063346 0 Westerhaus,Mary C B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 001521 Pub Util Financial Analyst 1 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 L Limited U Unclassified 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046024506 0 Whitney,Heidi E B34 Housing Finance Agency B348580 Policy E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1976 12/1/1976 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102510342 0 Wilson,Tamara L. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348140 Multifam-Underwriting E Executive 001693 Housing Finance Paraprof B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107829315 0 Wodrich,James A B34 Housing Finance Agency B348200 Systems-Main Account E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041718303 0 Wright,Sandra Lee B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 001522 Pub Util Financial Analyst 2 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011749320 0 Wrisky,Diane E B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1988 2/8/1994 12/29/2000 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109881882 0 Wyszynski,Don H B34 Housing Finance Agency B348485 Finance E Executive 008792 Housing Finance Agency Exec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100941885 0 Yang,Xia L. B34 Housing Finance Agency B348300 Accounting E Executive 002133 Housing Financial Analyst B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110377377 0 Yanisch,Carol L B34 Housing Finance Agency B348610 Housing Communications E Executive 003564 Housing Program/Policy Spec B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112379157 0 Zilberman,Rachel H B34 Housing Finance Agency B348200 Systems-Main Account E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B34SP Park Square Court Bldg St Paul 55101-1998 L Limited U Unclassified 4/20/2010 4/20/2010 4/20/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038994219 0 Barnette,Thomas L G17 Human Rights Dept G172517 Enforcement Intake Unit E Executive 001946 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 2 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1988 7/5/1988 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101475495 0 Bibus,Elisabeth M G17 Human Rights Dept G171701 Policy & Legal Affairs E Executive 001946 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 2 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1999 3/17/1999 4/26/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109013850 0 Booth,Kathleen Jean G17 Human Rights Dept G172790 Support Services Unit E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2005 11/9/2011 12/12/2007 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00111515580 0 Boulter,Trevor G17 Human Rights Dept G172511 Enforcement Unit A E Executive 000900 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 1 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105623496 0 Browne,Michael K G17 Human Rights Dept G170000 Commissioner of Human Rights E Executive 008881 Executive Asst Principal G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/17/2001 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 28.9 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099279477 0 Castledine,David L G17 Human Rights Dept G172517 Enforcement Intake Unit E Executive 001946 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 2 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 2/16/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100905552 0 Colosimo,Danielle G17 Human Rights Dept G172790 Support Services Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1998 10/11/2004 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111814263 0 Cousin,J Richard G17 Human Rights Dept G172511 Enforcement Unit A E Executive 001946 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 2 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2009 4/17/2009 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069218622 1 Ekpenyong,Asuquo E G17 Human Rights Dept G172510 Enforcement E Executive 001946 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 2 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1992 12/15/1992 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027620802 0 Exley,Margaret M G17 Human Rights Dept G172790 Support Services Unit E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1975 12/29/1975 1/12/2000 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099639540 1 Fitch,Sarah Melissa G17 Human Rights Dept G172517 Enforcement Intake Unit E Executive 000900 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 1 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1997 4/28/2008 6/16/2000 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.68 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110594187 0 Fleisher,Stephanie L. G17 Human Rights Dept G172517 Enforcement Intake Unit E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 3/28/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00041073714 0 Gilbertson,John A G17 Human Rights Dept G171600 Compliance&Legislative Affairs E Executive 001946 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 2 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1983 11/7/1983 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102097809 0 Grihalva,Gustavo A G17 Human Rights Dept G172517 Enforcement Intake Unit E Executive 000900 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 1 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1999 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012463605 0 Gunderson,Colleen S G17 Human Rights Dept G172511 Enforcement Unit A E Executive 001946 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 2 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1979 2/16/1994 11/12/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073636794 0 Hanson,Kathryn G17 Human Rights Dept G172720 MIS E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1993 10/4/1993 3/20/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108448956 0 Harrisville,Lars G G17 Human Rights Dept G171600 Compliance&Legislative Affairs E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2004 12/27/2004 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101419065 0 Hernandez,Mario A G17 Human Rights Dept G170000 Commissioner of Human Rights E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1999 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101487375 0 Holman,Jeffrey W G17 Human Rights Dept G173000 Education & Outreach E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1999 3/22/1999 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00112728033 0 Hynes,Julie G17 Human Rights Dept G172517 Enforcement Intake Unit E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 3/24/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00018965628 0 Johnson-Gaines,M Lucy G17 Human Rights Dept G172510 Enforcement E Executive 001945 Human Rights Enforc Offcr Supv G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1984 1/30/1984 1/25/1988 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00079802811 2 Keen,Jill Averil G17 Human Rights Dept G172511 Enforcement Unit A E Executive 000900 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 1 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1994 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076897656 0 Kirkpatrick III,James G17 Human Rights Dept G170000 Commissioner of Human Rights E Executive 008112 Commissioner-Human Rights G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/1994 2/10/2003 6/1/2010 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00037765134 0 Lapinsky,Steven P G17 Human Rights Dept G172510 Enforcement E Executive 001945 Human Rights Enforc Offcr Supv G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1980 12/3/1980 11/13/1985 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00113007213 0 Lindsey,Kevin M G17 Human Rights Dept G170000 Commissioner of Human Rights E Executive 008112 Commissioner-Human Rights G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00038494467 0 Lumb,Rose C G17 Human Rights Dept G171600 Compliance&Legislative Affairs E Executive 000900 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 1 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1977 4/25/1977 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023742675 0 Massoletti,Jeanne C G17 Human Rights Dept G172511 Enforcement Unit A E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1985 1/17/1985 9/22/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00034312806 1 Miles,Melanie G17 Human Rights Dept G172510 Enforcement E Executive 001945 Human Rights Enforc Offcr Supv G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1978 5/23/1978 5/7/2001 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112456575 0 Mortwedt,Amanda G17 Human Rights Dept G172517 Enforcement Intake Unit E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 8/31/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00028455966 0 Murawa,Romualda S G17 Human Rights Dept G172790 Support Services Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1987 1/5/1987 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112754862 0 Reese,Ashely G17 Human Rights Dept G172790 Support Services Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 T Temporary C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00027075906 0 Robinson,Wendy A G17 Human Rights Dept G170000 Commissioner of Human Rights E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1985 5/1/1985 8/1/2005 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00027075906 1 Robinson,Wendy A G17 Human Rights Dept G170000 Commissioner of Human Rights E Executive 008112 Commissioner-Human Rights G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/1/1985 5/1/1985 1/3/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00027639315 2 Romero-Zasada,Denise M G17 Human Rights Dept G172510 Enforcement E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1977 12/13/1977 5/20/2011 F Full-Time N16E 12 12 27.76 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00075866373 0 Santiago Gabriel,Ytmar G17 Human Rights Dept G170000 Commissioner of Human Rights E Executive 008210 Deputy Commr Human Rights G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/21/1994 3/21/1994 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 42.24 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00075866373 1 Santiago Gabriel,Ytmar G17 Human Rights Dept G170000 Commissioner of Human Rights E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1994 8/4/1999 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.4 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00081661338 0 Scott,Sheila A G17 Human Rights Dept G171600 Compliance&Legislative Affairs E Executive 000900 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 1 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1994 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109595376 0 Shoemaker,Linda G17 Human Rights Dept G172720 MIS E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010112949 0 Streff,Kristi G17 Human Rights Dept G170000 Commissioner of Human Rights E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1988 11/13/1991 12/22/2010 P Part-Time N14G 13 12 28.27 H Hourly 0.8 217 Confidential Yes
00102958020 0 Swinson-Stafford,Shawn G17 Human Rights Dept G172511 Enforcement Unit A E Executive 000900 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 1 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2000 1/18/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027287667 0 Weidell,Georgina K G17 Human Rights Dept G172731 Fiscal Services E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1977 3/4/1977 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 23.74 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110968902 0 Yang,Kha G17 Human Rights Dept G172511 Enforcement Unit A E Executive 000900 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 1 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006689727 0 Ybarra,Elise G G17 Human Rights Dept G172512 Enforcement Unit B E Executive 001946 Human Rights Enforc Offcr 2 G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1988 7/1/1988 3/18/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099595881 0 Ybarra,Tamara G17 Human Rights Dept G172790 Support Services Unit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G1710 Department of Human Rights 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1996 12/11/1996 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110591910 0 Aanes,Michael W H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FB CARE Fergus Falls Unit B E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005848326 0 Aase,Betty J H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1982 8/30/1982 8/30/1982 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109173636 0 Abbott Jr,Anthony J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY33 MSOP ML High Security Area E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108577656 0 Abbott,Constance E H55 Human Services Dept H55I208 CS&P Training E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2005 3/2/2005 5/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110061270 0 Abdi,Abdullahi M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX20 MSOP Security IT Staff E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 4/20/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108765063 0 Abel,Bryan J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX36 MSOP SP A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111908016 0 Abel,Kaila M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y430 CBHH Bemidji Professional Serv E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105712398 0 Abel,Nicole Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55X222 MSOCS FC Rosewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CB MSOCS FC Rosewood 55327 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00091278594 0 Ablard,Kim E H55 Human Services Dept H55X222 MSOCS FC Rosewood E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55CB MSOCS FC Rosewood 55327 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 7/21/1999 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105570828 0 Abraham,James N. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011939004 0 Abrahamson,Sharon K H55 Human Services Dept H55H402 HCO Provider CallCenter 2 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1967 7/18/1972 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110630817 0 Abrams,Marisa C H55 Human Services Dept H55F312 TSS Technical Team 2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105096717 0 Abson,Jenny H55 Human Services Dept H55UY25 MSOP ML Coverage PM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2001 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111596859 0 Aby,Martha J H55 Human Services Dept H55B102 CMH Technical Assist Team E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2008 12/9/2008 12/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099297297 1 Acker,Marilyn I H55 Human Services Dept H55X304 MSOCS Crisis Hermantown E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55NF MSOCS Crisis Hermantown 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1996 7/22/1996 5/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017021268 1 Ackerman,LaRae D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 6/7/1993 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038682369 0 Ackman,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1979 10/29/1979 4/21/1982 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108743184 1 Acquaah,Samuel H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 6/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.31 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102543507 2 Adair,Randy R. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2000 6/13/2000 8/28/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102543507 3 Adair,Randy R. H55 Human Services Dept H55X265 MSOCS FC Northland Park E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BN MSOCS FC Northland Park 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2000 6/13/2000 5/18/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099187704 0 Adam,Alamin H55 Human Services Dept H55X208 MSOCS FC 19th Ave E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55UH MSOCS FC 19th Ave 55407-2926 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102808035 1 Adams,Angela R H55 Human Services Dept H55M430 IT Desktop Support-Outstate E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55BT Sedahl Center - Bldg 4 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 9/17/2001 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030787020 1 Adams,Bradley J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC15 Building Maintenance E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033793551 1 Adams,David L H55 Human Services Dept H55I402 CPM Economic Opportunity E Executive 001791 Economic Oppty Program Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1981 4/18/1981 1/23/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030428640 0 Adams,Gary L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC09 Linen Services E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1970 1/28/1970 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110348271 0 Adams,Jewel L H55 Human Services Dept H55YT08 Como Residence E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 4 63 13 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108427275 0 Adams,Karma J H55 Human Services Dept H55WE07 Transition Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111042360 0 Adams,Laurie Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111122946 0 Adams,Lisa Rae H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110990880 0 Adams,Rachel J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107915643 0 Adams,Rand O H55 Human Services Dept H55YT02 Sups of Transitional Services E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113033448 0 Adams,Sherry Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108646263 0 Adams,Tamra J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113011965 0 Adamson,Jennifer Killian H55 Human Services Dept H55I209 CS&P Child Welfare Training E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038858985 0 Adamson,Paul R H55 Human Services Dept H55UY96 MSOP SP Shantz 2 West E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1980 8/4/1980 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106287390 0 Adejuwon,Grace J H55 Human Services Dept H55X201 MSOCS FC 91st & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UP MSOCS FC 91st &  Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2002 11/15/2002 5/26/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105930198 0 Adejuwon,Samuel H55 Human Services Dept H55X221 MSOCS FC Maple Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TR MSOCS FC Maple Grove 55369-2609 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101196810 0 Adelmann,Pamela K H55 Human Services Dept H55C205 AMH MHCP E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/2/1998 1/24/2007 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099818334 0 Adelsgruber,Janet L H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ10 MSOP ML Food Service E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1997 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00110009394 0 Adenodi,Sylvester R H55 Human Services Dept H55X200 MSOCS FC 89th & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UK MSOCS FC 89th & Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2006 11/2/2006 11/2/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111003651 0 Adepegba,Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55X100 MSOCS ICF Bloomington E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T4 MSOCS ICF Bloomington 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 4/30/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110467764 0 Adetunji,Olufemi M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109875348 0 Adetunji,Ramota Yinka H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 1/21/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00082630845 0 Adkins,Janice I H55 Human Services Dept H55H340 HCO MMIS Production Sup E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1995 3/6/1995 9/15/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109454796 0 Adoga,Ushama T H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 6/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112707738 0 Adsem,Lauren Jane H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1HO Care Hennepin Outpatient E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55HO Care Hennepin Outpatient 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108819612 0 Afolayan,Gideon O H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030310236 0 Agar,David J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FS CARE Fergus Falls Pgm Spv E Executive 003860 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor Sup H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1981 12/30/1981 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112995630 0 Agboh,Cyril Winner H55 Human Services Dept H55X100 MSOCS ICF Bloomington E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T4 MSOCS ICF Bloomington 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110721501 0 Agenter,Megan Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55UX13 MSOP ML Utility D E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043220232 1 Agerlie,Andrea L H55 Human Services Dept H55H320 HCO Ops Date Integrity E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1985 6/17/1985 2/15/2007 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110532807 0 Agnew,Torri M H55 Human Services Dept H55F342 TSS IOC Team 1 E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110598048 0 Agurkis,Mark R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX13 MSOP ML Utility D E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110809413 1 Ahle,Karen M H55 Human Services Dept H55H149 MinnesotaCare Group 27 E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016157790 1 Ahlgren,Mary Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55H100 Hlth Care Eligibility & Access E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1988 1/25/1988 7/31/2006 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012632994 0 Ahlgrim,Thomas J H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1982 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028341225 0 Ahlman,Steven N H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1983 8/25/1994 8/25/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101736657 3 Ahmed,Mohamed A. H55 Human Services Dept H55I407 CPM CLS Resettlement Programs E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112770504 0 Ahmed,Shabeer H55 Human Services Dept H55Y210 CBHH Annandale Medical Service E Executive 003531 Medical Specialist 2 H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/12/2010 10/12/2010 10/12/2010 F Full-Time NMSA 02 2 77.5 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112512510 0 Ahola,Florence Monica H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110504592 0 Ahrens,Mandi L H55 Human Services Dept H55X251 MSOCS FC Falls Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X7 MSOCS FC Falls Place 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2007 7/3/2007 7/3/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108372924 0 Aiken,Anthony R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA16 MSH 700 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008812386 2 Aitkens,Eugene H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ00 MSOP ML  Vocational Supervisor E Executive 002900 Residential Prog Svcs Dir 1 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 L Limited U Unclassified 3/31/1980 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 P Part-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 0.5 220 Manager No
00111140964 0 Ajagbusi,Victor A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111191850 0 Akinola,Fatimo Olakunbi H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 I Intermittent 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110073348 0 Akpan,Ekpedeme E H55 Human Services Dept H550209 Adult Mental Health - HR E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105830208 0 Akpojotor,Isaac K H55 Human Services Dept H55H143 MinnesotaCare Group 21 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101737548 0 Akubuike,Ngozichukwu Mary Precious H55 Human Services Dept H55C300 SOS Executives E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 8/30/2001 9/20/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00108585873 0 Alakija,Joseph A H55 Human Services Dept H55H502 DS Training & Support E Executive 002827 Regional Res Disability Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2005 3/3/2005 3/3/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112506768 0 Albee,Codi H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00046750176 0 Albers,Marlene M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047419713 0 Albert,Laura L H55 Human Services Dept H55W208 METO-CSS Southern E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55CS Southern Team 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1981 12/18/1981 1/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004250961 2 Albrecht,Gary W H55 Human Services Dept H55M412 IT WEB Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1986 7/5/1988 3/12/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00109955340 0 Albrecht,Kyle C H55 Human Services Dept H55WA03 MSH Campus Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026460522 0 Albrecht,Lana J H55 Human Services Dept H55M606 Documents Design Services E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1976 10/13/1976 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110897721 0 Albrecht,Suzanne Alice H55 Human Services Dept H55YM02 Medical/Psychiatrist Doctors E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/27/2007 12/27/2007 12/27/2007 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00113033943 0 Albright,Mavourneen Geniveve H55 Human Services Dept H55YN18 AMH Anoka Intensive Care Area E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00093599253 0 Alcock,Deanna M H55 Human Services Dept H55X255 MSOCS FC North Branch E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C2 MSOCS FC North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1995 1/26/1998 1/26/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109129086 0 Alcock,Rhachel N H55 Human Services Dept H55X216 MSOCS FC Scandia E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55C4 MSOCS FC Scandia 55073 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 1/24/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109885941 0 Aldridge,Victoria P H55 Human Services Dept H55UT10 MSOP Practitioners E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099172854 0 Aldrin,Lorilee L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX03 MSOP ML OD's E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1996 5/13/1996 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00048407733 0 Aleckson,Darlene K H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1988 2/8/1988 2/8/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109164627 0 Alegria,Chue Evelyn H55 Human Services Dept H55H405 HCO Provider CallCenter 5 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2005 10/31/2005 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112146408 0 Alexander,Renee Adriann H55 Human Services Dept H55C000 Health Care Asst Commissioner E Executive 002594 Health Care Program Mgr Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 47.27 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00108361440 0 Aljets,Danine R H55 Human Services Dept H55YD02 Cambridge Health Source Clinic E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55DE Cambridge Health Source Clinic 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00040828095 0 Allard,James P H55 Human Services Dept H55F403 Transition Programs Evaluation E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1970 12/30/1970 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109607058 0 Allen,Cheryl Renee H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00033541200 0 Allen,Daniel J H55 Human Services Dept H55X023 MSOCS Maint Svcs E Executive 002214 Building Maintenance Coord H55UV MSOCS FC 32nd Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1989 10/4/1989 9/24/1999 F Full-Time 2A 40 11 26.76 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035152425 1 Allen,Donald C H55 Human Services Dept H55M201 Budget Analysis Division E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1988 4/26/1989 10/22/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110972070 0 Allen,Jennifer Lynne Paarni H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2008 1/30/2008 1/30/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112947318 0 Allen,Lauren H55 Human Services Dept H55UR21 MSOP Program Assessment E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108708633 0 Allen,Michael M H55 Human Services Dept H55X303 MSOCS Crisis Reg X/Kasson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TK MSOCS Crisis Reg X/Kasson 55944-1434 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00049734729 0 Allen,Monina O H55 Human Services Dept H55F223 CSE Payment Center E Executive 003696 Child Support Payment Speclist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110807532 0 Allen,Wendy S H55 Human Services Dept H55H146 MinnesotaCare Group 24 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112150863 0 Allickson,Melanie R H55 Human Services Dept H55S302 DHHS Telephone Equip Dist E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109763676 0 Allochuku,Joseph K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113106906 0 Allore,Breanna H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00102912678 0 Almhjeld,Karla Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55X203 MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XA MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2000 10/17/2000 10/17/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034079661 0 Alper,Gretchen S H55 Human Services Dept H55YM01 Medical Support Services E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1988 11/4/2011 12/8/2003 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101443023 0 Alsaker,Cynthia L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 8/14/2002 6/18/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110755953 0 Alsaker,Travis N H55 Human Services Dept H55YS09 Communication Control Center E Executive 003112 Control Center Clerk H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 2/17/2010 P Part-Time 6 60 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00068239413 1 Alsdurf,Stacey M H55 Human Services Dept H55I302 SSIS Fiscal Project E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1992 10/7/1992 2/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109869012 0 Alsleben,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55X252 MSOCS FC Middle River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X6 MSOCS FC Middle River 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034570800 0 Alt,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55I403 CPM OEO Field Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1973 7/2/1973 2/24/1978 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105616962 0 Alt,Brenda L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2001 12/5/2001 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102052467 0 Altenburg,Amy E H55 Human Services Dept H55YA12 South Central CPN E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H552F Watonwan County Human Services 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1999 6/9/2004 6/9/2004 F Full-Time 4 63 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107607357 0 Altmann,Donna Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107612901 0 Altmann,Richard V H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041287356 0 Altrich,Joyce A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 10/10/1990 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112285008 0 Alvarado,Douglass Cutcliffe H55 Human Services Dept H55M101 AR Fair Hearings - 1 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 2/15/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110968704 0 Alvarez,Kami E H55 Human Services Dept H55I208 CS&P Training E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002583108 0 Amado,Richard S H55 Human Services Dept H55Z001 Spec Pops Admin Supp E Executive 003451 Behavioral Med Practitioner Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/30/1989 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 20A 33 2 60 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109875645 0 Amakye-Koranteng,Augustus H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102040587 0 Amamingo,Nahte H. H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111119481 0 Amato-Beaver,Jonna Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55F407 Quality Control Reviews E Executive 002481 Human Svcs Quality Cont Rev H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016727436 0 Amberg-Young,Marie J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1980 1/16/1980 1/16/1980 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00054891342 0 Ambright,Debra K H55 Human Services Dept H55S203 CH Financial Services E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1990 8/8/1990 12/22/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102903471 0 Ambrose,Mandy K H55 Human Services Dept H55H129 MinnesotaCare Group 09 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110820897 0 Ambrozich,Brandon S H55 Human Services Dept H55YN18 AMH Anoka Intensive Care Area E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110185020 0 Amman,Deborah G H55 Human Services Dept H55M508 LS DD Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2007 2/8/2007 2/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048295467 0 Ammerman,Diane L H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1988 1/20/1988 1/31/1990 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00090912294 0 Ammons,Tom W H55 Human Services Dept H55I306 SSIS Appl & Arch Devel E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 8/22/2007 4/29/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031133223 0 Amundson,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 2/8/1990 7/28/1993 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109434402 0 Amundson,Mary Lindstrom H55 Human Services Dept H55YN17 Admissions Administration E Executive 002898 Residential Prog Svcs Mgr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112269663 0 Amundson-Johnson,Kaija M H55 Human Services Dept H55H148 MinnesotaCare Group 26 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113109975 0 Ancel,Robert H55 Human Services Dept H55X267 MSOCS FC Biwabik E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NP MSOCS FC Biwabik 55708-0205 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109063449 0 Andersen,Bryan T H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110719323 0 Anderson,Adam S H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 003644 Residential Prog Svcs Dir 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 6/10/2010 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 47.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112605867 0 Anderson,Alisha Mai H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027111150 0 Anderson,Amy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X114 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N4 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1979 4/11/1983 4/11/1983 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00035282313 0 Anderson,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y330 CBHH Baxter Professional Servs E Executive 002561 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 2 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1987 1/21/1987 1/21/1987 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041385366 0 Anderson,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55X242 MSOCS FC Park Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UA MSOCS FC Park Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1978 8/16/1978 8/16/1978 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105281451 0 Anderson,Barry S. H55 Human Services Dept H55UY01 MSOP ML Residential Sups/Main E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013552308 0 Anderson,Brenda L H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 002564 Structured Program Assistant H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109579734 0 Anderson,Brett D H55 Human Services Dept H55Y130 CBHH Alexandria Professional E Executive 002560 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 1 H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 4 63 13 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00067012011 0 Anderson,Bruce M H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1992 8/11/1992 5/1/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108430641 0 Anderson,Carla K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102348081 0 Anderson,Chivon M H55 Human Services Dept H55US01 MSOP Maintenance Supervisor E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020562300 0 Anderson,Cindy M H55 Human Services Dept H55X214 MSOCS FC Forest Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CJ MSOCS FC Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00063987759 0 Anderson,Connie L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA04 MSH Master Control E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1970 11/3/1993 1/13/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101952477 0 Anderson,Darlene J H55 Human Services Dept H55M600 MS Managers E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1999 10/25/1999 4/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100453221 0 Anderson,David T H55 Human Services Dept H55M401 IT Office of CISO E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110807829 0 Anderson,DeeLaina M H55 Human Services Dept H55H144 MinnesotaCare Group 22 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00013199868 0 Anderson,Denise E H55 Human Services Dept H55M603 MS Public Information Centers E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1989 6/19/1989 12/31/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110622402 0 Anderson,Destin J H55 Human Services Dept H55X205 MSOCS FC Ridge Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TT MSOCS FC Ridge Place 55309-8827 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023537844 0 Anderson,Gail L H55 Human Services Dept H55X018 MSOCS Supv DT&H South E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1972 1/3/1972 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106229079 0 Anderson,Gail M H55 Human Services Dept H55W211 METO-CSS Brainerd E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55D6 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031627728 0 Anderson,Gene D H55 Human Services Dept H55S200 Chemical Health Supervisors E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 8/22/1984 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00068935878 1 Anderson,Gregory M H55 Human Services Dept H55M905 HCO MMIS Client Elig E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1992 12/1/1992 5/20/2010 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108388368 0 Anderson,Jason A H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ06 MSOP SP Rehab Services E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2004 5/3/2006 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 30.18 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00101195622 2 Anderson,Jason D H55 Human Services Dept H55H103 HCEA Long Term Care Policy Tm E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109989297 0 Anderson,Jason P H55 Human Services Dept H55UX13 MSOP ML Utility D E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112794363 0 Anderson,Jennifer Rebecca H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/24/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100217799 0 Anderson,Jessica Ann Champion H55 Human Services Dept H55F210 CSE Applications G E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 1/9/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106376886 0 Anderson,Jill M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101757348 0 Anderson,Joan K H55 Human Services Dept H55F103 TES CCAP 2 E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1999 7/19/1999 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099118503 0 Anderson,Joan M H55 Human Services Dept H55H210 HCEA MMIS User Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1996 3/27/1996 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110186703 0 Anderson,Joanne M H55 Human Services Dept H55I304 SSIS System  Analysis & Design E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 P Part-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 0.78 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101735766 0 Anderson,Jodi A. H55 Human Services Dept H55X264 MSOCS FC Brentwood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B9 MSOCS FC Brentwood 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 1/6/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00046136574 0 Anderson,John A H55 Human Services Dept H55C200 AMH MGMTPL E Executive 002450 Mental Health Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1988 3/1/1988 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00000599940 0 Anderson,John W H55 Human Services Dept H55F010 CFS Management/Operations E Executive 001841 Admin Officer H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1984 5/2/1984 11/13/1996 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099864864 0 Anderson,Judy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X284 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F5 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 4/28/1999 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099864864 1 Anderson,Judy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X293 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F6 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 4/28/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102913668 0 Anderson,Kelly L H55 Human Services Dept H55X204 MSOCS FC Ham Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TO MSOCS FC Ham Lake 55304-4235 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2000 10/17/2000 10/17/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107917623 0 Anderson,Keri A H55 Human Services Dept H55UT10 MSOP Practitioners E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2004 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 41.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00080924976 1 Anderson,Kimberly A H55 Human Services Dept H55C430 CC Team E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1994 11/17/1994 3/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110277981 0 Anderson,Kimberly A H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111071367 0 Anderson,Kristin Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55X289 MSOCS FC Red River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X0 MSOCS FC Red River 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2008 4/3/2008 4/3/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.88 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112792581 0 Anderson,Kristina Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55X257 MSOCS FC Evergreen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CC MSOCS FC Evergreen 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112792581 1 Anderson,Kristina Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55X216 MSOCS FC Scandia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C4 MSOCS FC Scandia 55073 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 1/24/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109775655 0 Anderson,Linda Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55UY37 MSOP ML Unit 1C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00111537954 0 Anderson,Lynette M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108495189 0 Anderson,Maria L H55 Human Services Dept H55C201 AMH Consultants E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105006924 0 Anderson,Mary A H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2001 5/2/2001 5/2/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112567158 0 Anderson,Matthew Joseph H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 4 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107995734 0 Anderson,Melanie L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 7/27/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107568153 0 Anderson,Melissa A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2003 9/17/2003 11/24/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110818224 0 Anderson,Michael A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY44 MSOP ML Unit ID 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00017271342 0 Anderson,Michelle H55 Human Services Dept H55YA06 Tri-Star ACT E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55WG Cosmos Tri Star 56228 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110192544 0 Anderson,Michelle Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55WC37 Laboratory E Executive 000864 Medical Laboratory Tech 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102148101 0 Anderson,Neil W H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 000228 Dentist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 8/16/2000 F Full-Time N14G 31 12 59.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00016604577 0 Anderson,Pamela K H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1976 6/14/1976 6/14/1976 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109219770 0 Anderson,Peter J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101621718 0 Anderson,Randi S H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111004245 0 Anderson,Rebecca M H55 Human Services Dept H55X219 MSOCS FC Shakopee E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UN MSOCS FC Shakopee 55431-3542 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00026675946 1 Anderson,Rebecca S H55 Human Services Dept H55F261 CSE Testing E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1979 4/18/1979 10/2/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105726456 0 Anderson,Richard H H55 Human Services Dept H55F211 CSE APPL and Prod Support E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2002 2/1/2002 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062905194 0 Anderson,Robin H55 Human Services Dept H55YN00 Nursing Adm Supervisors E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039062232 0 Anderson,Roger A H55 Human Services Dept H55YA03 Willmar Great River ACT E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55WE Monticello ACT 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1985 6/26/1985 7/24/1996 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099099792 0 Anderson,Sharon R H55 Human Services Dept H55H125 MinnesotaCare Group 05 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 6/2/2003 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099099792 2 Anderson,Sharon R H55 Human Services Dept H55H149 MinnesotaCare Group 27 E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 9/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111479544 0 Anderson,Sharon Rae H55 Human Services Dept H55X113 MSOCS ICF Virginia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N6 MSOCS ICF Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023618232 0 Anderson,Shelley M H55 Human Services Dept H55X014 MSOCS Supv Residential NE E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55N8 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1982 10/11/1982 11/22/1993 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00023935131 0 Anderson,Sue J H55 Human Services Dept H55X248 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W5 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1982 10/6/1982 6/15/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109602603 0 Anderson,Susan J H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2006 6/6/2006 6/6/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105929802 0 Anderson,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112118886 0 Anderson,Thomas E H55 Human Services Dept H55M432 IT Telecom Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112293027 0 Anderson,Timothy Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00100629045 0 Anderson,Trent David H55 Human Services Dept H55F254 CSE BAND Crt/PM/Fin E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100948617 0 Anderson,Vernon R. H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1998 7/22/1998 7/22/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112141161 0 Anderson,Wendy B H55 Human Services Dept H55H504 (I)DS Finance&Admin Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109607949 0 Anderson,William J H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2006 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110704473 0 Anderson,Yvette S H55 Human Services Dept H55UR06 MSOP ML Clinical Supervisor(s) E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109361439 0 Anderson,Zanona L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN16 Pre Admissions E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047050542 0 Anderst,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55X244 MSOCS FC West Concord E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55U3 MSOCS FC West Concord 55985 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1974 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112885443 0 Andresen,Sylvia Nicole H55 Human Services Dept H55X108 MSOCS ICF Kasson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T1 MSOCS ICF Kasson 55944 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101676861 0 Andrews,Diane C. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1999 6/15/1999 9/25/2002 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023520222 0 Andrews,Leslie E H55 Human Services Dept H55X235 MSOCS FC 7th Ave E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55TE MSOCS FC 7th Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1980 1/29/1980 11/16/1983 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024108975 0 Andrist,Georgene B H55 Human Services Dept H55X016 MSOCS Supv Residential Central E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1981 10/7/1981 8/11/2000 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00054012816 1 Anez,Steve H55 Human Services Dept H55F254 CSE BAND Crt/PM/Fin E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 11/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103089393 0 Angell,Holly A. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LR CARE Carlton Pgm Couns E Executive 002556 Chemical Depend Program Asst H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 4 63 13 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112752981 0 Angell,Kim Terese H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110211156 0 Ansell,Andrew C H55 Human Services Dept H55H500 DS HIV / AIDS E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100319175 0 Anthony,Heather L. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 2/6/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105790509 0 Antony-Thomas,Lisa M H55 Human Services Dept H55M502 LS Investigations Group I E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2002 4/4/2002 6/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108893862 0 Applegate,Dillon T H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 T Temporary C Classified 7/7/2005 7/7/2005 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00113033745 0 Appleton,Richmond Bloh H55 Human Services Dept H55X203 MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XA MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110381535 0 Apungu,Sherie CM H55 Human Services Dept H55C309 SOS Operations E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 12/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110787039 0 Archambault,Trisha Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55UX80 MSOP ML Post Relief B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00032030163 0 Archer,Carie E H55 Human Services Dept H55WC39 Nursing Administration E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1988 6/22/1988 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110993949 0 Archibong,Mfon B. Bassey H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00062333073 1 Ardoff,Timothy D H55 Human Services Dept H55X411 MSOCS DT&H Sparks E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55W9 MSOCS DT&H Sparks 56222 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1991 9/8/1993 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107728137 0 Ardolf,Pamela K H55 Human Services Dept H55UX31 MSOP SP ControlCenter1stWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011448063 0 Arends,Carol H55 Human Services Dept H5594G0 Business Office E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H55W1 Willmar RTC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1974 12/9/2002 3/26/2003 I Intermittent 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009503901 0 Arendt,Teresa M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1980 5/7/1980 12/12/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038449620 0 Arens,Rochelle A H55 Human Services Dept H55M800 Reports and Forecasts E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1976 3/8/1976 4/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112090869 0 Ariole,Juliet H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113034438 0 Ariole,Sylvanus H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111730311 0 Arleth,Janet H55 Human Services Dept H55M507 LS MH/CD Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2009 3/11/2009 3/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00014277978 0 Arlett,Michael R H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1987 8/31/1987 4/26/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017212140 0 Armstrong,Annette G H55 Human Services Dept H55X220 MSOCS FC Dean E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CA MSOCS FC Dean Ave 55316 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 3/13/2004 3/13/2004 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102042864 0 Armstrong,Benjamin C. H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1999 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099068508 0 Armstrong,Debra L H55 Human Services Dept H55H124 MinnesotaCare Group 04 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1996 1/24/1996 7/14/1997 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00061113690 0 Armstrong,Jeanne M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1991 7/31/1991 12/26/1991 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108334512 0 Armstrong,John Alan H55 Human Services Dept H55YN16 Pre Admissions E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107395398 0 Arndt,Michael A H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00063906480 0 Arndt,Patsy R H55 Human Services Dept H55M505 LS Background Studies Group II E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1992 3/2/1992 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011672298 0 Arneson,Susan K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1976 6/18/1977 6/18/1977 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102300462 1 Arnfelt,JoEllyn H55 Human Services Dept H55X303 MSOCS Crisis Reg X/Kasson E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55TK MSOCS Crisis Reg X/Kasson 55944-1434 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110014542 0 Arnold,Ronald W H55 Human Services Dept H55H122 MinnesotaCare Group 02 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00026837415 5 Arntson,Beth L H55 Human Services Dept H550202 Human Resources Suprs & HRIS E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1976 7/19/1976 1/3/2011 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00041169942 0 Arola,Richard J H55 Human Services Dept H55X280 MSOCS FC Akeley Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X5 MSOCS FC Akeley Road 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1982 7/6/1982 9/18/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.88 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00005903865 0 Aronson,Dennis M H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1984 2/1/1984 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108534393 0 Artmann,Jesse L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC15 Building Maintenance E Executive 000146 Carpenter H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2005 1/31/2005 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026213220 1 Arvesen,Mary H55 Human Services Dept H55M151 Enterprise Architecture Oper E Executive 002144 Information Syst Applic Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1987 11/4/1987 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 55.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102619638 0 Arvidson,Danielle N. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107710218 0 Arvidson,Nicole A H55 Human Services Dept H55VB40 Business Management E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2003 12/17/2003 6/17/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100551825 0 Ash,Deborah J. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1998 3/11/1998 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080085258 1 Asher,Beverly J H55 Human Services Dept H55S104 AG/AS Development & Operations E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 10/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100217106 0 Ashfeld,Cheri V H55 Human Services Dept H55I300 Social Svcs Information System E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1997 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024049872 0 Ashley,Susan L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1982 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106954353 0 Ashpole,Lisa Suzette H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2003 5/7/2003 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00072673623 1 Ashton,Deborah Elizabeth H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LR CARE Carlton Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 T Temporary C Classified 8/5/2002 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100131966 0 Ask,Ermelinda M H55 Human Services Dept H550201 Minnesota Merit System E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 3/9/2005 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109351143 0 Asong-Morfaw,Charles N. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110722095 0 Aspelund,Alan J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX22 MSOP SP Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109409652 0 Aspelund,Jerrad L H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105011973 0 Aspenson,Gilman A H55 Human Services Dept H55X403 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2001 5/1/2001 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102618450 1 Atlas,Linda Carol H55 Human Services Dept H55H512 DS DMIE E Executive 002459 Income Mntc Prog Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 1/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008489250 0 Atvars,John H55 Human Services Dept H55H320 HCO Ops Date Integrity E Executive 003467 Health Care Claim Examiner H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1976 6/11/1979 9/28/1995 F Full-Time 6 63 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111131163 0 Atwood,Melissa H55 Human Services Dept H55X224 MSOCS FC Sibley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UR MSOCS FC Sibley 55121 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00068252580 0 Aubart,Kathleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1992 10/7/1992 5/7/1998 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111245112 0 Aubrecht,Alison L H55 Human Services Dept H55S304 DHHS Mental Health Prgm E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H556O Department of Human Services 56301-3783 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111872277 0 Aughenbaugh,Sarah G H55 Human Services Dept H55I403 CPM OEO Field Services E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110703087 0 Ausman,Erin M H55 Human Services Dept H55YC04 Psychology Department E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109420641 0 Austin,Tina S H55 Human Services Dept H55F341 TSS Issuance Admin Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 12/28/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004114044 0 Autio,Sharon A H55 Human Services Dept H55B000 Chemical & Mental Health Servs E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1989 12/5/2011 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111580227 0 Avendano de Bealka,Mary Jo I H55 Human Services Dept H55B101 CMH Resource Dev Team E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005876640 2 Avenido,Augusto P H55 Human Services Dept H55F212 CPM Community Living Supports E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1985 9/16/1985 7/23/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00042018471 1 Averbeck,Kathleen H55 Human Services Dept H55H400 HCO Operations Mgmt E Executive 003466 Health Care Claim Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1987 6/8/1987 12/2/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110696751 0 Awasum,Margaret A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108343818 0 Axtell,Scott W H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099403128 1 Ayon,Lori A H55 Human Services Dept H55X005 MSOCS Prog Mgr E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 7/30/2003 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112188483 0 Ayumba,Henry H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2009 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110211453 0 Ba,Fatimata H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108140274 0 Baalson,Heather L H55 Human Services Dept H55X108 MSOCS ICF Kasson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T1 MSOCS ICF Kasson 55944 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2004 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031731579 0 Baalson,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H55X108 MSOCS ICF Kasson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T1 MSOCS ICF Kasson 55944 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1987 9/14/1987 9/14/1987 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016960383 0 Baalson,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55X249 MSOCS FC Terrace Drive E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XG MSOCS FC Terrace Drive 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1983 6/1/1983 7/27/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109476081 0 Babb,Kathleen J. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00046788984 0 Babey,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55X104 MSOCS ICF Hershey E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U6 MSOCS ICF Hershey 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1984 12/26/1984 12/26/1984 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00072318609 0 Bach,Robbie C H55 Human Services Dept H55WA01 MSH Supervisors A E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1993 7/14/1993 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111518946 0 Bachman,Mary L H55 Human Services Dept H55H135 MinnesotaCare Group 13 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023041458 0 Bachmann,Darwin A H55 Human Services Dept H55X287 MSOCS FC Perham E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F3 MSOCS FC Perham 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1970 6/10/1970 1/26/1993 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00046111032 0 Bachmann,Roxie A H55 Human Services Dept H55X287 MSOCS FC Perham E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55F3 MSOCS FC Perham 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1978 8/2/1978 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108060480 0 Bachmann,Suzanne M H55 Human Services Dept H55X265 MSOCS FC Northland Park E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BN MSOCS FC Northland Park 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2004 7/10/2007 5/18/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109410048 0 Bachmeyer,Amy L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX31 MSOP SP ControlCenter1stWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041319234 0 Backe,Elizabeth H55 Human Services Dept H55H150 Medicaid Medical Director E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1978 3/6/1978 6/1/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023758713 0 Bacon,Kerry L H55 Human Services Dept H55W109 METO-Campus Program E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1980 5/14/1980 3/1/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00045491985 0 Bacon,Sharon L H55 Human Services Dept H55YA09 Ottertail Co CPN Nurses FF E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55M0 BCOW Moorhead SOS 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1984 11/29/1984 4/26/1989 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108742392 0 Bade,Kadra A H55 Human Services Dept H55I402 CPM Economic Opportunity E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 4/28/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009319167 5 Baden Jr,Thomas A H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 002552 Information Syst Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1982 6/1/1982 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 49.39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109234422 0 Bady,Patricia K H55 Human Services Dept H55H121 (I)MinnesotaCare Group 01 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112419747 0 Bagley,Kilmer R H55 Human Services Dept H55C410 CC Business/Leg Mgmt E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 48.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070117443 1 Bagley,Mary W D H55 Human Services Dept H550000 Commissioner E Executive 002659 Admin Agency Div Director Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1993 11/22/1994 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00023670405 0 Bahr,Lori M H55 Human Services Dept H55YT04 Four County Crisis E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H554C Four County CrisisResponseTeam 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 7/30/1997 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109059093 0 Bailey,Cara L H55 Human Services Dept H55H101 HCEA Systems Family Children E Executive 008754 Proj Supervisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/12/2005 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00053616321 0 Bailey,Thomas R H55 Human Services Dept H55M607 MS Operation Team Leads E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1990 6/18/1990 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00056940741 0 Bain,Christina M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1990 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 I Intermittent 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027165798 1 Baird,Jacklyn A H55 Human Services Dept H55H300 HCO Senior Mgmt E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1977 3/23/1977 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00042461694 0 Bajari,Pamela R H55 Human Services Dept H55Y010 AMH Nursing Admin E Executive 000237 Dir Of Nursing H55W1 Willmar RTC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1988 3/23/1988 4/22/2004 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109907424 0 Bakare,Oluyemi W H55 Human Services Dept H55X100 MSOCS ICF Bloomington E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T4 MSOCS ICF Bloomington 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108646362 0 Baker,Brandon D H55 Human Services Dept H55UX36 MSOP SP A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113067999 0 Baker,Chandra L H55 Human Services Dept H55S307 DHHS South E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5559 Dept of Human Services-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00018449244 0 Baker,Eileen H55 Human Services Dept H55YA20 Metro CPN Nurses E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H551A Rum River Human Services 55303-1119 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1969 3/12/1975 3/20/1985 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00112288770 0 Baker,Jillian Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00089239788 0 Baker,Julie H55 Human Services Dept H55X411 MSOCS DT&H Sparks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W9 MSOCS DT&H Sparks 56222 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1995 8/9/1995 10/11/1996 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111440241 0 Baker,Kathryn Margaret H55 Human Services Dept H55WC48 Forensic Evaluation F E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 4/29/2011 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 36.71 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00111119679 0 Baker,Kelly E H55 Human Services Dept H55H705 PMQI Maternal & Child Health E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 5/3/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00082264347 4 Baker,Kerry Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55H405 HCO Provider CallCenter 5 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1995 2/16/1995 1/20/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112984542 0 Baker,Monica Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55UX23 MSOP SP Utility C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038666529 1 Baker,Steven G H55 Human Services Dept H55WA36 MSH Vocational C E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00039456054 0 Baker,Tamara H55 Human Services Dept H55M304 Parental Fee & RSDI E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1980 7/7/1980 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027196686 0 Bakken,Terry L H55 Human Services Dept H55W108 METO-Day Program E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1975 10/30/1975 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112947615 0 Bakker,Daniel Joseph H55 Human Services Dept H55UX22 MSOP SP Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00050444658 0 Bakker,Kimberly J H55 Human Services Dept H55V021 QM Risk Management E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1990 1/31/1990 1/14/2004 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00103118301 0 Bakko,Jason S H55 Human Services Dept H55F210 CSE Applications G E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2001 1/31/2001 9/9/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101564991 0 Balach,Miles R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX65 MSOP ML Transport Team E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1999 5/10/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109955241 0 Balderas,Patricia H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00068450184 0 Baldwin,Kimberly J H55 Human Services Dept H55H300 HCO Senior Mgmt E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1992 10/19/1992 5/3/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100065933 1 Baldwin,Michael T H55 Human Services Dept H55M411 IT OSPI DW E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/23/1997 7/23/1997 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034733754 0 Balfe,Abbie R H55 Human Services Dept H55X231 MSOCS FC Jefferson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UW MSOCS FC Jefferson 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1982 4/22/1982 11/24/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00104949306 0 Balk,Brian J H55 Human Services Dept H55F280 CSE Training E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005851791 1 Ball,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55I406 CS&P Research & CTF E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 6/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010269270 0 Ball,Rodney H H55 Human Services Dept H55WA03 MSH Campus Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1986 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111226500 0 Ballard,Lindsey Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55UP25 MSOP Operational Supp Svs E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108161757 0 Ballek,Daniel John H55 Human Services Dept H55M412 IT WEB Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2004 7/28/2004 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109418562 0 Ballina,Robin R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC33 Medical Staff Psychiatry E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109065033 0 Ballman,Andrea M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031530609 1 Ballman,Barbara A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA35 MSH Vocational B E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1979 10/17/1979 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011780208 0 Ballman,Kathy M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA34 MSH Vocational A E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1972 8/20/1998 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101155527 0 Ballou,Cheryl M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY80 MSOP ML Special Services E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1998 10/12/1998 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099492426 0 Balsimo,Janeen M. H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1996 10/16/1996 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111183732 0 Baltazar,Regina R H55 Human Services Dept H55X276 MSOCS FC Bemidji E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X3 MSOCS FC Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00056683638 0 Baltes,Christina V S H55 Human Services Dept H55O100 Internal Audits Office E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1990 10/8/1990 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101521233 0 Balut,Cindy S H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ10 MSOP ML Food Service E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00107364807 0 Bambara,Vivienne Yvumme H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101789127 0 Bangle,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN16 Pre Admissions E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1999 8/21/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109411830 1 Bangu,Heather A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA09 MSH Behavior Analysts A E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057472965 0 Banken,Joseph J H55 Human Services Dept H55F280 CSE Training E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108245313 0 Banks,Dana M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00058281201 0 Banta,Carole J H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1991 1/27/2009 1/27/2009 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107898516 0 Banta,Nancy E H55 Human Services Dept H55UY39 MSOP ML Unit 1E E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008082063 1 Baran,Gary L H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1970 11/23/1970 2/13/1980 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045445257 0 Barber,Arlene B H55 Human Services Dept H55X015 MSOCS Supv Residential NW E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55XH MSOCS Admin Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1977 5/11/1977 11/7/1990 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00040613562 0 Barber,Joyce H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1974 8/13/2003 4/30/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111185910 0 Barber,Trever M H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109775754 0 Barbo,Elizabeth J H55 Human Services Dept H55UP05 MSOP ML Admin Operations E Executive 002138 Psychological Services Dir H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 44.86 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112505283 0 Barcikowski,Tanya Elena H55 Human Services Dept H55X112 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N8 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105601617 0 Barclay,Terri L H55 Human Services Dept H55YT08 Como Residence E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2001 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101998314 0 Baresh,Lee A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY25 MSOP ML Coverage PM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1999 10/11/1999 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110534886 0 Barfknecht,Anthony W H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110157003 0 Barfknecht,Leslie R H55 Human Services Dept H55UR06 MSOP ML Clinical Supervisor(s) E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00100765764 0 Barker,Adam F H55 Human Services Dept H55M420 IT Info Technology Services E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110535579 0 Barker,Aubrey J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX11 MSOP ML Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103196016 0 Barnard,Dawn M H55 Human Services Dept H55YT02 Sups of Transitional Services E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 4/25/2005 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107515683 0 Barnes,Geoffrey B H55 Human Services Dept H55C300 SOS Executives E Executive 002900 Residential Prog Svcs Dir 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00104960394 0 Barnes,Justin A. H55 Human Services Dept H55UX40 MSOP MLClusterControl2ndWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 5/14/2001 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109227195 0 Barnes,Marcus C H55 Human Services Dept H55UX46 MSOP SP A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110246499 0 Barnes,Teresa Michelle H55 Human Services Dept H55F407 Quality Control Reviews E Executive 002481 Human Svcs Quality Cont Rev H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105797142 1 Barnes,Terri K H55 Human Services Dept H55UY32 MSOP ML Unit Omega E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2002 4/1/2002 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 4 70 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112451625 0 Barnett,Jamie L H55 Human Services Dept H55I202 Child Placement & Permanency E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110329362 1 Barney,Everlyn A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111305007 0 Barney,Sharyn Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55UT10 MSOP Practitioners E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 P Part-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 0.25 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00013092156 0 Barnhart,Richard Allen H55 Human Services Dept H55X209 MSOCS FC 41st Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TH MSOCS FC 41st Ave 55406-2809 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1980 2/27/1980 1/4/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110938014 0 Barnier,Cindy A H55 Human Services Dept H55M314 MAXIS Support E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108886833 0 Baron,Valerie A H55 Human Services Dept H55X260 MSOCS FC Maplewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BF MSOCS FC Maplewood 56475 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00077509476 1 Barrett,Ilse E H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1994 3/30/1995 12/19/2001 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00106214031 0 Barrett,Laura J H55 Human Services Dept H55X214 MSOCS FC Forest Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CJ MSOCS FC Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2002 10/14/2002 10/14/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106002171 2 Barrett,Sean P H55 Human Services Dept H55H107 HCEA Community Care Policy Tm E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109940886 0 Barrett,Warren Wallace H55 Human Services Dept H5532ME Maintenance Engineering E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer H55BR Brainerd Regional Human Svcs 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 0.25 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111021273 0 Barrie,Jamie T H55 Human Services Dept H55M205 Agency-Wide Develop & Learning E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112264614 0 Barron,Jamie H55 Human Services Dept H55X244 MSOCS FC West Concord E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U3 MSOCS FC West Concord 55985 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043484265 2 Barrows,Lexy L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y340 CBHH Baxter Support Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1981 8/5/1981 6/19/1991 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026158374 0 Barrows,Steven L H55 Human Services Dept H55UP23 MSOP Financial Management E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 10/15/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034309242 0 Barry,Anne M H55 Human Services Dept H55M000 Financial Mgmt & Operations E Executive 002659 Admin Agency Div Director Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1980 10/3/2005 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00034309242 1 Barry,Anne M H55 Human Services Dept H550000 Commissioner E Executive 008120 Commissioner-Human Services H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/7/1980 10/3/2005 1/3/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00034309242 2 Barry,Anne M H55 Human Services Dept H550000 Commissioner E Executive 008216 Deputy Commr Human Services H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/1980 10/3/2005 1/18/2011 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00014852673 0 Barry,Barbara A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y540 CBHH Fergus Falls Support Srvs E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 10/22/1980 1/14/1996 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00038430117 0 Barry,Robert S H55 Human Services Dept H55M426 IT Network Mgmt & Support-NI E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1977 3/19/1979 5/26/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110808621 0 Barry,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109703187 0 Barsness,Susan L H55 Human Services Dept H55X230 MSOCS FC Highland E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UB MSOCS FC Highland 55057-1363 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2006 7/6/2006 7/6/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108770211 0 Barstow-Pounds,Anne M H55 Human Services Dept H55F321 TSS Business Analyst Team 1 E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023127093 1 Barta,Steven H55 Human Services Dept H550100 Equity & Agency Development E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1980 1/7/1980 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106923168 0 Bartel,Marianne J H55 Human Services Dept H55X287 MSOCS FC Perham E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F3 MSOCS FC Perham 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2003 4/21/2003 4/21/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.31 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111057606 0 Bartells,Sylvia Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55X293 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F6 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 10/28/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102983661 0 Bartels,Andrea T H55 Human Services Dept H55I208 CS&P Training E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2000 3/19/2001 12/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111967713 0 Bartholomaus,Paul W H55 Human Services Dept H55H146 MinnesotaCare Group 24 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106307982 0 Bartlett,Mary L H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 4/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109702791 0 Bartlett,Valerie J H55 Human Services Dept H55X108 MSOCS ICF Kasson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T1 MSOCS ICF Kasson 55944 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2006 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100818432 0 Bartnick,Amanda M. H55 Human Services Dept H55W114 METO-Health Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 7/5/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113093046 0 Barto,Carol Diane H55 Human Services Dept H55X113 MSOCS ICF Virginia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N6 MSOCS ICF Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023823756 0 Bartolic,Alexandra Henry H55 Human Services Dept H55C400 Continuing Care Administration E Executive 002594 Health Care Program Mgr Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1988 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103089195 0 Barton,Kelly L. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LM CARE Carlton Mgr E Executive 003860 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor Sup H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 26.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112494888 0 Barton,Molly Catherine H55 Human Services Dept H55H146 MinnesotaCare Group 24 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00050045490 0 Barton,William C H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 11/23/1994 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031223313 0 Bartusek,Patricia K H55 Human Services Dept H55X225 MSOCS FC Donnelly E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UD MSOCS FC Donnelly 55024-9329 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1979 4/30/1979 5/20/1981 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110185515 0 Bartylla,Julie L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 1/15/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110185515 1 Bartylla,Julie L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 8/18/2010 I Intermittent 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110185515 2 Bartylla,Julie L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/17/2007 1/15/2010 I Intermittent 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110056122 0 Bassa,Florence A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108283428 1 Basta,Janice Louise H55 Human Services Dept H55C306 SOS Office Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105830307 0 Batdorf,William S H55 Human Services Dept H55H142 MinnesotaCare Group 20 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111631410 0 Batson,Jacqueline Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 3/4/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00093641625 0 Batton,Lorna K H55 Human Services Dept H55I206 Family Support & Placement Sv E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1995 12/8/1995 9/12/1996 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112167099 0 Bauer,Dianna Dorothy H55 Human Services Dept H55X240 MSOCS FC Ableman E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UU MSOCS FC Ableman 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105138000 0 Bauer,Julie H55 Human Services Dept H55X229 MSOCS FC Canby Court E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TD MSOCS FC Canby Court 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00059021919 0 Bauer,Kathryn M H55 Human Services Dept H550003 Communications E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1991 10/6/1994 4/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099082071 0 Bauer,Mary C. H55 Human Services Dept H55S308 DHHS Metro E Executive 002311 Deaf & Hard Hear Prog Advisor H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1996 2/20/1996 1/5/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004221756 0 Bauer,Patrick J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z001 Spec Pops Admin Supp E Executive 003159 Physical Plant Operations Mgr H55BR Brainerd Regional Human Svcs 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1977 9/6/1977 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00054576027 0 Bauer,Robert S H55 Human Services Dept H55WC32 Medical Staff Primary Care E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1990 7/16/1990 1/10/1996 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 97.38 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110296692 0 Bauer,Scott H H55 Human Services Dept H55H125 MinnesotaCare Group 05 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00022198275 0 Bauernfeind,Irene M H55 Human Services Dept H55X237 MSOCS FC 3rd Street E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UC MSOCS FC 3rd Street 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1981 1/15/2005 4/17/2007 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00039408435 0 Bauernfeind,Jeffery D H55 Human Services Dept H55W206 METO-CSS Forensic E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55CR Forensic Team 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 8/10/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109410345 0 Bauman,Bruce D H55 Human Services Dept H55UY95 MSOP SP Shantz 2 East E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00051640083 1 Bauman,Karen H55 Human Services Dept H55H132 MinnesotaCare Group 10 E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110353815 0 Baumann,Asia S H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association No
00065986668 0 Baumer,Robert J H55 Human Services Dept H55YM02 Medical/Psychiatrist Doctors E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1981 6/8/1992 1/10/1996 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00112738032 0 Baumgartner,Wayne Lowell H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 T Temporary C Classified 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106005339 0 Baumhofer,Amy M H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00029974626 0 Baxter,Charlie J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1985 8/7/1985 5/21/1994 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108412029 0 Bayne,Krista M H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 P Part-Time 4 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101471139 1 Beach,Pamela K H55 Human Services Dept H55X216 MSOCS FC Scandia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C4 MSOCS FC Scandia 55073 T Temporary C Classified 3/22/1999 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109454697 1 Beachem,April G H55 Human Services Dept H55H500 DS HIV / AIDS E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112793076 0 Beachem,Darwin D. H55 Human Services Dept H55X206 MSOCS FC Fawn Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CE MSOCS FC Fawn Lake 55079-8913 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110598345 0 Beaman,Bruce A H55 Human Services Dept H55UR14 MSOP ML Clinical Team D E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109497663 0 Bean III,James H55 Human Services Dept H55M505 LS Background Studies Group II E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103116123 2 Bean,Danielle K H55 Human Services Dept H55H407 HCO Provider Train/Comm E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/30/2001 1/30/2001 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101244924 0 Beard,Scott P. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1998 11/25/1998 11/25/1998 I Intermittent 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111002958 0 Bearden,Sandra K H55 Human Services Dept H55X239 MSOCS FC Westfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TS MSOCS FC Westfield 55940-8443 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110599137 0 Beare,Loy R H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00102317787 0 Bearman,Kenneth D. H55 Human Services Dept H55F270 CSE Syst User Support/HelpDesk E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 2/8/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110200068 0 Beattie,Julianna L H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ50 MSOP ML OSI Investigator(s) E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102933567 0 Beauchesne,Audrey H H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2000 4/29/2011 4/29/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109015929 0 Beaumont,Karen J H55 Human Services Dept H55I207 CS&P Training/QualityAssurance E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2005 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00056176065 0 Beavens,Julianna L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX03 MSOP ML OD's E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111948606 0 Bebo,Jessica Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2009 7/15/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 26.25 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00020164815 0 Beck,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1984 12/10/1984 12/4/2002 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112704768 0 Beck,Shelly Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107575974 0 Becker,Angela M H55 Human Services Dept H55X234 MSOCS FC 32nd Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UV MSOCS FC 32nd Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2003 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105110577 0 Becker,Daniel Phillip H55 Human Services Dept H55M516 Licensing Attorneys E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2001 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109132353 0 Becker,Danny D H55 Human Services Dept H55WC13 Engineering E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035140050 0 Becker,Dawn M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1982 1/27/1982 2/8/1984 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028093923 0 Becker,Denise M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WM CARE Willmar Mgr E Executive 002897 Residential Prog Manager H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 27.99 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00003301749 0 Becker,Jean M H55 Human Services Dept H55X256 MSOCS FC Braham E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C5 MSOCS FC Braham 55006 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1978 7/6/1978 8/30/1978 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013482612 1 Becker,Jill R H55 Human Services Dept H55H500 DS HIV / AIDS E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1979 7/9/1979 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.85 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016760205 0 Becker,Mitchell J H55 Human Services Dept H55W109 METO-Campus Program E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1980 4/23/1980 10/1/1986 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111111858 0 Becker,Ryan M H55 Human Services Dept H55X204 MSOCS FC Ham Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TO MSOCS FC Ham Lake 55304-4235 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2008 8/25/2008 4/29/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00045237753 0 Beckler,Lavonne F H55 Human Services Dept H55Y510 CBHH Fergus Falls Medical Srvs E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1984 9/7/1984 12/25/1996 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00027195102 0 Becklin,Colleen F H55 Human Services Dept H55X257 MSOCS FC Evergreen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CC MSOCS FC Evergreen 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1980 1/16/1980 1/16/1980 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031324689 0 Becklin,Douglas J H55 Human Services Dept H55X222 MSOCS FC Rosewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CB MSOCS FC Rosewood 55327 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1976 9/17/1980 9/17/1980 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110721798 0 Beckstrand,Jon Carlos H55 Human Services Dept H55UX45 MSOP ML A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00045337545 1 Bedard,Sandra K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1978 1/25/1978 1/26/1994 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00022978791 0 Bedard,Terry D H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FM CARE Fergus Falls Manager E Executive 003860 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor Sup H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1984 4/2/1984 7/3/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 35.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109206702 1 Bediako,Maria F H55 Human Services Dept H55H505 DS Policy Implementation E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 4/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109519245 0 Bednar,Colleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX40 MSOP MLClusterControl2ndWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109522116 0 Bednar,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC06 PhysicalPlant AdministrationB E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108819711 0 Bednar,Wesley A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111814362 0 Beebe,Chelsie L H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2009 5/5/2009 11/16/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112727142 0 Beerling,Alex Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55UX61 MSOP SP Intermittent Pool E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 10/18/2010 I Intermittent 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042627618 0 Beeson,Josie M H55 Human Services Dept H55M402 IT Office of Strategic Plan E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1985 1/28/1985 12/5/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027982548 0 Behm,Becky H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 4/25/1990 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112290354 0 Behnke,Brittany Elizabeth H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110994543 0 Beier,Connie Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102903669 2 Beil,Cathryn C H55 Human Services Dept H55M015 OPR Legal Management Office E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110815452 0 Beise,Jeanette Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ10 MSOP ML Food Service E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
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00102710520 0 Belair,Jennifer A H55 Human Services Dept H55M504 LS Background Studies Group I E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110565180 0 Belden,Desahna A H55 Human Services Dept H55X238 MSOCS FC Shady Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TG MSOCS FC Shady Grove 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106425594 0 Bell,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/2003 2/24/2003 2/24/2003 P Part-Time 4 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110707146 0 Bell,Elizabeth G H55 Human Services Dept H55H514 DS Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105996429 0 Bell,Richard P H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 F Full-Time 4 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100023462 0 Bell,Teresa H55 Human Services Dept H55S305 DHHS Regional Mgr E Executive 002533 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 3 H5559 Dept of Human Services-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1997 12/2/2002 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016645266 0 Bellach,Cindy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X403 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108492714 1 Bellet,Rebecca A H55 Human Services Dept H55X292 MSOCS FC Union E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XI MSOCS FC Union 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 9/21/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108556668 0 Bell-Kovacs,Angela M H55 Human Services Dept H55H123 MinnesotaCare Group 03 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102657951 0 Bellorin,Barbara P H55 Human Services Dept H55O110 IA Payment Error Rate Measure E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 2/21/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062490087 0 Beloy,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1991 10/23/1991 10/23/1991 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074857959 1 Beltt,Neil M H55 Human Services Dept H55M421 IT Architecture & Eng Stds E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00030366666 0 Beltz,Gregory R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA01 MSH Supervisors A E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106246206 0 Beman,Nan O H55 Human Services Dept H55I300 Social Svcs Information System E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109626066 0 Bement,Amber L. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110599236 0 Bender,Robert J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX13 MSOP ML Utility D E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101937528 0 Bender,Samantha H H55 Human Services Dept H55H124 MinnesotaCare Group 04 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1999 9/13/1999 9/13/1999 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110335401 0 Bender,Shana Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55X264 MSOCS FC Brentwood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B9 MSOCS FC Brentwood 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00042353091 0 Bendiske,Linda J H55 Human Services Dept H55X254 MSOCS FC Zodiac E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CH MSOCS FC Zodiac 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1978 9/28/1978 9/28/1978 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112601016 0 Bendson,Kayla Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00068848560 0 Bendson,Susan K H55 Human Services Dept H55X266 MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55BO MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1992 11/18/1992 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00068848560 1 Bendson,Susan K H55 Human Services Dept H55X015 MSOCS Supv Residential NW E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55XH MSOCS Admin Fergus Falls 56537 L Limited U Unclassified 11/18/1992 11/18/1992 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00107850996 0 Bendson-Flint,Andrene L H55 Human Services Dept H55W202 METO-CSS Support/Supv E Executive 002186 Behavior Analyst 3 Supv H55CS Southern Team 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2004 3/31/2004 3/31/2004 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111141855 0 Benedett,Megan KC H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1B2 CARE Brainerd 4 Winds PgmCouns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 10/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111431331 0 Benedict,Heide Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55X272 MSOCS FC Forestview E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BB MSOCS FC Forestview 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108903663 0 Benesch,Timothy K H55 Human Services Dept H55UR17 MSOP SP Clinical Team A E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003170079 0 Bengtson,Jean M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1988 8/9/1988 5/22/1991 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099803682 0 Bengtson,Phyllis L. H55 Human Services Dept H55S202 CH Prevention & Recovery Servs E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1997 4/2/1997 2/22/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009550629 0 Bengtson-Berge,Kayleen H H55 Human Services Dept H55X293 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F6 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1981 3/25/1981 3/25/1981 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112885938 0 Bennett,Anthony Stephen H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026018784 0 Bennett,Charlotte A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA35 MSH Vocational B E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1971 1/14/1971 4/16/1997 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112371534 0 Bennett,Gregory J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY33 MSOP ML High Security Area E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042722064 0 Bennett,Kirk N H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1977 5/20/1977 5/20/1977 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027497943 0 Benoit,David J H55 Human Services Dept H55YA03 Willmar Great River ACT E Executive 000677 Social Worker H55WD St Cloud Community Access 56302-0067 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 1/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107787636 3 Benoit,Scott Gary H55 Human Services Dept H55UP15 MSOP ML Program Manager(s) E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2004 9/13/2004 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112327083 0 Benson,Cassandra L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M2 MITH Homes FC2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AL U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019954539 1 Benson,Dennis H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 008912 MSOP Executive Director H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/29/1974 11/14/2008 11/14/2008 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100214631 1 Benson,Kari L H55 Human Services Dept H55S100 Aging & Adult Services E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1997 10/20/2005 5/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111948012 0 Benson,Melodee Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WC CARE Willmar Bradley Couns E Executive 001027 Chemical Depend Couns Sr H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 4 69 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00104981481 0 Benson,Roberta M H55 Human Services Dept H55X260 MSOCS FC Maplewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BF MSOCS FC Maplewood 56475 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 8/5/2002 11/1/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110290158 0 Benson,Trisha Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X203 MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XA MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00041593662 0 Bentdahl,Mary W H55 Human Services Dept H55YA14 South Central 10 CPN Nurses E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H552I Nicollet County Social Svcs 56003 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1985 5/1/1985 5/13/1987 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00038548521 0 Bentley,Roy L H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1985 2/20/1985 2/20/1985 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108868518 0 Benusa,Gerald G H55 Human Services Dept H55I307 SSIS GUI Development Team E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 2/5/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019779111 0 Benway,Gary R H55 Human Services Dept H55X296 MSOCS FC Hunter Hills E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U4 MSOCS FC Hunter Hills 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1981 7/23/1981 7/23/1981 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00077648175 0 Benzick,Cheryl A H55 Human Services Dept H55X242 MSOCS FC Park Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UA MSOCS FC Park Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 6/13/1994 12/29/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042712461 0 Beranek,Colleen G H55 Human Services Dept H55WC26 Health Information Mgmt Serv A E Executive 001475 Medical Records Tech 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102720519 0 Berberick,Nancy J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 000409 Laboratory Services Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00003458070 0 Berg,Ann M H55 Human Services Dept H55C001 Medicaid/HealthCare Purchasing E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1983 12/2/1986 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110036817 0 Berg,Craig L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY23 MSOP ML Unit Chi 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00046344078 0 Berg,Deborah L H55 Human Services Dept H55VM32 Medical Records E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 3/20/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00081484821 1 Berg,Johanna M H55 Human Services Dept H55M151 Enterprise Architecture Oper E Executive 003394 Chief Information Officer H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 2/13/2002 F Full-Time 20B 54 2 61.39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00081484821 2 Berg,Johanna M H55 Human Services Dept H55M151 Enterprise Architecture Oper E Executive 002144 Information Syst Applic Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 2/19/2011 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 55.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108614286 0 Berg,Jonn A H55 Human Services Dept H55M412 IT WEB Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109719423 0 Berg,Kris M H55 Human Services Dept H55UP24 MSOP Financial Services E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00078913494 0 Berg,Lynda H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 8/13/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00046307943 0 Berge,Jay S H55 Human Services Dept H55M300 Financial Operations E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1983 12/28/1983 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020440431 0 Bergemann,Lynn R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC15 Building Maintenance E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109745163 0 Bergengren,Janna R H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112953555 0 Bergeron,Bobbi Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LR CARE Carlton Pgm Couns E Executive 001027 Chemical Depend Couns Sr H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 T Temporary C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 4 69 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023011560 0 Bergeron,Judith H55 Human Services Dept H55X218 MSOCS FC W River Road E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UL MSOCS FC W River Road 55444-1219 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1982 6/6/1994 5/27/1998 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110456874 0 Bergervoet,Emily T H55 Human Services Dept H55WF01 Competency Restoration Prog RN E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/25/2010 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00038375271 0 Bergervoet,Mary E H55 Human Services Dept H55WC01 Administration E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1984 2/6/1985 11/12/2008 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107933463 0 Berg-Loiselle,Gretchen M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2004 5/5/2004 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00009236304 0 Berglund,Cynthia M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY25 MSOP ML Coverage PM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1979 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112708431 0 Berglund,Joni Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55C301 SOS Accounts Receivable E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106352829 1 Berglund,Lynette A H55 Human Services Dept H55X284 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F5 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/24/2004 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110071269 0 Bergman,Debra A H55 Human Services Dept H55H116 HCEA Classroom Training Team E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 7/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092374524 0 Bergman,John C H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ50 MSOP ML OSI Investigator(s) E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1995 10/4/1995 8/15/1996 F Full-Time 4 66 13 23.74 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080050905 0 Bergman,Leann M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY70 MSOP ML Patient Property E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1994 12/4/2006 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102660822 0 Bergman,Megan Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/23/2010 5/4/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038712465 0 Bergstedt,Kathy H H55 Human Services Dept H55X280 MSOCS FC Akeley Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X5 MSOCS FC Akeley Road 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1979 10/4/1979 9/18/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.88 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110199078 0 Berhow,Jennifer H55 Human Services Dept H55X215 MSOCS FC Irish E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CD MSOCS FC Irish 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108384210 0 Berhow,Jennifer M H55 Human Services Dept H55M306 Technology Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2004 11/9/2004 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111003750 0 Berhow,Wade H55 Human Services Dept H55X023 MSOCS Maint Svcs E Executive 000146 Carpenter H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099899811 0 Berkness,Steven W H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109188981 0 Bernstein,Faye K H55 Human Services Dept H55C201 AMH Consultants E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 5/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045356949 1 Berry,Delores J H55 Human Services Dept H55X203 MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XA MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1983 9/8/1983 9/8/1983 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00067063095 0 Berry,Jonathan D H55 Human Services Dept H55H311 HCO Health Unit E Executive 003490 Benefit Recovery Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1992 7/29/1992 7/24/1996 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100909314 1 Berry,Patricia H55 Human Services Dept H55H305 HCO Business Solutions Office E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00061301790 0 Berthiaume,Jill S H55 Human Services Dept H55YN02 RN Adm Team 1 E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1991 8/14/1991 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112026816 0 Berthiaume,Ronald D H55 Human Services Dept H55X259 MSOCS FC Arbor Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BS MSOCS FC Arbor Way 56379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2009 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108561222 0 Bertsch,Jennifer M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA07 MSH Psychology A E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/2005 2/15/2005 7/1/2009 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 40.96 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional No
00109174428 0 Besaw,Terrance D H55 Human Services Dept H55I201 Child Safety E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 11/3/2008 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112194918 0 Besch,Matthew Kyle H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 3/3/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102927627 0 Beske Brown,Deborah R H55 Human Services Dept H55I206 Family Support & Placement Sv E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2000 10/23/2000 1/3/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107809020 0 Beske,Craig L H55 Human Services Dept H55M308 Receipts Center E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099062766 0 Betcher,Judy M H55 Human Services Dept H55M502 LS Investigations Group I E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1996 1/22/1996 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103119192 0 Bethel,Gene W H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100667754 0 Bettcher,Sanford H55 Human Services Dept H55H510 DS Administration E Executive 003658 Community Supports Supv Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 11/9/2011 4/14/2004 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110061666 0 Bettenberg,Rodney C H55 Human Services Dept H55W105 METO-Maintenance E Executive 000490 Painter H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 P Part-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 0.5 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109962369 1 Betts,Heather L H55 Human Services Dept H55H502 DS Training & Support E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039169944 0 Betzold,Leesa H55 Human Services Dept H55M411 IT OSPI DW E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1986 6/4/1996 8/19/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111195018 0 Bever,Gregory R H55 Human Services Dept H55X254 MSOCS FC Zodiac E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CH MSOCS FC Zodiac 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00017199666 0 Bevins,Karen M H55 Human Services Dept H55H515 DS MMIS Support E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1984 2/28/1984 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109460736 0 Bexell,Jason A H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 35.73 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110937420 0 Bey,Valentina Alekseyevna H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 2/3/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111249171 0 Beyer,Melissa S H55 Human Services Dept H55H147 MinnesotaCare Group 25 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00109396287 0 Beyer,Pamela L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y130 CBHH Alexandria Professional E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111644577 0 Bezenson,Chris H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00103111767 0 Bialke,JoDee M H55 Human Services Dept H55X277 MSOCS FC Laporte E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X1 MSOCS FC LaPorte 56461 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2001 1/31/2001 3/29/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00012574782 0 Bice,Kathryn J H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1975 8/18/1975 8/18/1975 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099802197 0 Bicha,Werner A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY85 MSOP ML DOC E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55MR MSOP Moose Lake DOC 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1997 5/8/2006 7/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112787136 0 Biddlecome,Bruce L H55 Human Services Dept H55S201 CH Treatment Services E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060778080 1 Biederman,Donna L H55 Human Services Dept H55F105 TES OPS E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/8/1991 9/21/1994 6/15/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109133442 0 Biehn,Joseph W H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109219869 0 Biehn,Michael T H55 Human Services Dept H55UX26 MSOP SP A Team 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109412028 0 Biehn,Victoria L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA09 MSH Behavior Analysts A E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099829125 0 Bielefeld,Marcia H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1997 4/16/1997 4/16/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00064848564 0 Bies,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H55H515 DS MMIS Support E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 1/13/1993 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002661714 1 Biever,Lynn A H55 Human Services Dept H55X420 MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BL MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1982 11/3/1982 5/31/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020227482 0 Big Bear,Sheila D H55 Human Services Dept H55M102 AR Legal Compliance & Contract E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1974 6/6/1974 8/11/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033563079 0 Biggins,Jean M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1977 6/8/1977 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110703879 0 Bility,Somo H55 Human Services Dept H55X101 MSOCS ICF Dell Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T6 MSOCS ICF Dell Road 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 6/25/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111195513 0 Billstrom,Teresa L H55 Human Services Dept H55X206 MSOCS FC Fawn Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CE MSOCS FC Fawn Lake 55079-8913 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106230960 0 Biltgen,Sue Duan H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 11/21/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102791205 0 Binner,John H55 Human Services Dept H55X211 MSOCS FC Windfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TM MSOCS FC Windfield 55423-4238 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2000 1/31/2001 1/31/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102791205 1 Binner,John H55 Human Services Dept H55X211 MSOCS FC Windfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TM MSOCS FC Windfield 55423-4238 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2000 1/31/2001 1/31/2001 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016040277 1 Binsfeld,Gary K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2BP CABHS Brainerd Prof E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55BU CABHS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1977 2/16/1977 1/18/1989 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108388269 0 Birhanzl,Troy R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA11 MSH Recreational Therapists E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2004 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108144135 0 Birkeland,Cassandra R H55 Human Services Dept H55X016 MSOCS Supv Residential Central E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H5580 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake 55110-2654 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034756821 0 Birkland,Cheryl L H55 Human Services Dept H55X250 MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55XE MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres 56282 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1979 4/4/1979 11/26/1997 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110493207 0 Birnstihl,Andrew M H55 Human Services Dept H55X271 MSOCS FC Stephen Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NE MSOCS FC Stephen Road 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2007 6/19/2007 9/19/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110183040 0 Bisek,Margaret E H55 Human Services Dept H55S105 AG/AS Grants, Contracts & Budg E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 6/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112826142 0 Bishop,Barbara Joyce H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023832567 0 Bishop,Ellien M H55 Human Services Dept H55F260 CSE Systems Project Mgmt E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1981 5/27/1981 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106974054 0 Bishop,Jeanett Maldonado H55 Human Services Dept H55H128 MinnesotaCare Group 08 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 5/18/2004 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009992862 1 Bishop,Nancy L H55 Human Services Dept H55I204 Adoption Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 5/24/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00088158312 0 Bisser,Cathy Jo H55 Human Services Dept H550213 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1995 7/17/1995 5/5/2005 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 30.26 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00103087809 0 Bjerga,Heidi L. H55 Human Services Dept H55X266 MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BO MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2001 1/24/2001 1/24/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112567257 0 Bjerga,Lorrie K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105178194 0 Bjerketvedt,Jason M H55 Human Services Dept H55YD04 Fergus Falls Dental Group E Executive 000228 Dentist H55DA Fergus Falls Dental Group 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2001 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 P Part-Time N14G 31 12 59.91 H Hourly 0.75 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00027493389 1 Bjerkness,Robin L H55 Human Services Dept H55X259 MSOCS FC Arbor Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BS MSOCS FC Arbor Way 56379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1979 5/1/1980 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110039589 0 Bjork,Cristin J H55 Human Services Dept H55YS09 Communication Control Center E Executive 003112 Control Center Clerk H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 6 60 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100665576 0 Bjork,Tammy J H55 Human Services Dept H55M405 IT OSPI BA E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 12/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100665576 1 Bjork,Tammy J H55 Human Services Dept H55M428 IT Business Administration E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112709520 0 Black,Christine Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109460340 0 Black,Jay M H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 8/6/2008 P Part-Time 4 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102555387 0 Blackburn,Richard H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FP CARE Fergus Falls Psych E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2000 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108711999 0 Blackstad,Jessica E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00102370653 0 Blackwell,Amechon M H55 Human Services Dept H55H128 MinnesotaCare Group 08 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2000 11/8/2000 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038609406 0 Blaeser,Jan H55 Human Services Dept H55H507 DS Capacity, Quality Safeguard E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1975 5/17/1982 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108237393 1 Blais,Leslie C H55 Human Services Dept H55X263 MSOCS FC West Marble E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ND MSOCS FC West Marble 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 11/16/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105944058 1 Blake,Erin N. H55 Human Services Dept H55X267 MSOCS FC Biwabik E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55NP MSOCS FC Biwabik 55708-0205 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110077308 0 Blanchard,Jennifer M H55 Human Services Dept H55F101 TES MFIP E Executive 002448 Welfare Strat Plcy Analyst Cl H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 27.77 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112953258 0 Blanchard,Jessi L H55 Human Services Dept H55H147 MinnesotaCare Group 25 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109410444 0 Blanchette-Hammers,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX23 MSOP SP Utility C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034821171 0 Blank,Anne M H55 Human Services Dept H55M510 LS Child Care Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101796057 0 Blank,Mary L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1999 11/29/1999 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113009787 0 Blanks,Meranda J H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 T Temporary C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00013338468 0 Blaschko,Cynthia M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 5/30/1995 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108651312 0 Blaschko,Heather R H55 Human Services Dept H55UT04 MSOP SP Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099060588 0 Blaschko,Johanna M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC39 Nursing Administration E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1996 3/26/2003 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00053091918 0 Blaschko,Michele M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 7/21/2010 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00070221591 0 Blatzheim,John J H55 Human Services Dept H55H340 HCO MMIS Production Sup E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1993 3/30/1993 1/2/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035389134 0 Blauert,Anthony N H55 Human Services Dept H55UR17 MSOP SP Clinical Team A E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 8/22/1984 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055970343 1 Bleninger,Karlene M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 8/23/2006 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110917818 0 Bliss,Jenny Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55YN04 RN Adm Team 3 E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112886730 0 Bloedow,Anne Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X110 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W2 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107721306 0 Blohm,Brenda M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00028002051 0 Blokzyl,Sheila D H55 Human Services Dept H55X250 MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55XE MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres 56282 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1982 12/15/1982 8/13/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101351448 0 Blom,David R H55 Human Services Dept H55W107 METO-Campus Clinical E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1999 1/21/1999 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112153734 0 Blom,Michael Joseph H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 11/3/2009 11/3/2009 11/3/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109215117 0 Blomberg,Debbie Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55YD02 Cambridge Health Source Clinic E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55DE Cambridge Health Source Clinic 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00110960784 0 Blomberg,Elizabeth L H55 Human Services Dept H550213 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 4/28/2010 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 16.99 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00008060877 1 Blomberg,Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1969 4/18/1978 12/5/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107995932 0 Blomgren,Belinda J H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2004 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008280756 0 Blomgren,Laurie A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA04 MSH Master Control E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00055175670 0 Blonski,Paul G H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1990 10/8/1998 10/8/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109668735 0 Bloom,Kevin C H55 Human Services Dept H55WA16 MSH 700 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109647450 0 Blue,Adrienne M H55 Human Services Dept H55X286 MSOCS FC Mahnomen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FM MSOCS FC Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 3/17/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042346953 0 Blue,Cheryl Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55S310 DHHS NorthEast E Executive 002311 Deaf & Hard Hear Prog Advisor H554O Department of Human Services 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 7/10/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099206118 0 Bluhm,Yvonne J H55 Human Services Dept H55X250 MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XE MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres 56282 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1996 6/19/2009 6/19/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112094136 0 Blumberg,Tammy Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55H147 MinnesotaCare Group 25 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109445589 0 Blume,Teresa J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC39 Nursing Administration E Executive 001881 Registered Nurse Principal H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 1/17/2007 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112027014 0 Blumenthal,Kelsey Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55X016 MSOCS Supv Residential Central E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55C4 MSOCS FC Scandia 55073 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00011955735 0 Blumstein,Joan E H55 Human Services Dept H550202 Human Resources Suprs & HRIS E Executive 003882 Human Res Consultant Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1987 10/12/1987 11/6/2006 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00011955735 1 Blumstein,Joan E H55 Human Services Dept H550202 Human Resources Suprs & HRIS E Executive 002147 Personnel Program Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/1987 10/12/1987 3/1/2011 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.74 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110602107 0 Blunt,Colt J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC41 Forensic Evaluations B E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 12/23/2009 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 35.18 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00018834948 2 Bly,Frances M H55 Human Services Dept H55C300 SOS Executives E Executive 008593 Chief Exec Officer 3-Human Svc H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 9/4/2002 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00018839502 0 Bly,Virginia Rae H55 Human Services Dept H55M010 OPR Compliance Office E Executive 002966 Dir Appeals And Contracts H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1984 10/29/1984 1/31/1990 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102708243 0 Boatright,Anita J H55 Human Services Dept H55X285 MSOCS FC Fir Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F1 MSOCS FC Fir Avenue 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2000 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112998699 0 Boayla,Joel H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112270554 0 Boche,Mary Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55H144 MinnesotaCare Group 22 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111769911 0 Bock,Brooke Caroline H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 6/27/2011 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009631908 0 Bock,Denise L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1981 4/28/1981 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00009631908 2 Bock,Denise L H55 Human Services Dept H55X273 MSOCS FC N Street E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55BH MSOCS FC N Street 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1981 4/28/1981 6/24/1994 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111588642 0 Bock,LuVerne Thomas H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M2 MITH Homes FC2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AL U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024130260 0 Bock,Michael R H55 Human Services Dept H55X273 MSOCS FC N Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BH MSOCS FC N Street 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1978 8/16/1978 1/4/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109969002 0 Bock,Wendy Louise H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M2 MITH Homes FC2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AL U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2006 10/31/2006 10/31/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00113091759 0 Bockwitz,Wendy H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110118690 0 Bode,Marc D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108343719 0 Bode,Melissa S H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038394675 1 Bode,Robin Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55WE05 Transition Administration E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110705562 0 Bodie-Miner,Kelli J H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092375415 0 Boeck,Peggy L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1995 9/13/2000 5/19/2004 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
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00078668865 0 Boeddeker,Mary  Lou H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1994 1/20/2011 1/20/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111000978 0 Boehmer,Carl G H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108560529 0 Boehne,Jeffrey S H55 Human Services Dept H55WA13 MSH 200 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/2005 2/15/2005 2/15/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109588050 0 Boelcke-Stenne,Kristen A H55 Human Services Dept H55F103 TES CCAP 2 E Executive 003710 Community Svcs Fin Policy Cons H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102863574 0 Boen,Janice A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2000 9/22/2000 3/14/2001 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00063254070 0 Boerner,Bruce W H55 Human Services Dept H55WC14 Maintenance Shop E Executive 000266 Electrician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00012064338 0 Boernke,Robert A H55 Human Services Dept H55M602 MS Forms/Mail/Printing E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1978 1/3/1979 8/15/1980 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105759027 0 Boerth,Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55B101 CMH Resource Dev Team E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2002 3/4/2002 3/4/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046382886 0 Boese,Susan L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y130 CBHH Alexandria Professional E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1984 9/17/1984 10/22/2003 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108429057 0 Boesl,Jay J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102964257 0 Bogenreif,Marian F. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2000 1/16/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107363817 0 Boh,Emmanuel Tim H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00006074244 0 Bohland Marquardt,Danella R H55 Human Services Dept H55S307 DHHS South E Executive 002311 Deaf & Hard Hear Prog Advisor H5564 Dept of Human Servs-Rochester 55901-0474 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1986 12/15/1986 1/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109522512 0 Bohmer,Christopher R H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ06 MSOP SP Rehab Services E Executive 000755 Volunteer Services Coordinator H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054159435 1 Bohnert,Jasmin D H55 Human Services Dept H550210 Forensics - HR E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 2/15/2008 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108372330 0 Bohnert,Shane M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106310358 0 Bokhorst,Anthony R H55 Human Services Dept H55F211 CSE APPL and Prod Support E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106310952 0 Bokhorst,Deborah M H55 Human Services Dept H55F211 CSE APPL and Prod Support E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027229455 0 Bolen,Jacquelyn D H55 Human Services Dept H55W102 METO-Administrative Support E Executive 000293 Executive 2 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1974 9/9/1974 5/14/1997 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00108310950 0 Bolen,Richard H H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 P Part-Time 4 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112506966 0 Bolin,Maria C. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y630 CBHH Rochester Professional Sv E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00024347466 0 Bolland,Adrianne L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FT CARE Fergus Falls Admin Supp E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1982 11/14/2002 11/14/2002 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112094433 0 Bollig,Brenda M H55 Human Services Dept H55H146 MinnesotaCare Group 24 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111123342 0 Bollig,Christopher Joshua H55 Human Services Dept H55WC48 Forensic Evaluation F E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 39.37 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00110868417 0 Bollin,Kevin P H55 Human Services Dept H55Y200 CBHH Annandale Admin E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00022958397 1 Bolstad,Margaret J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA04 MSH Master Control E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1969 7/16/1969 1/13/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106939404 1 Bolton,Erin E H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 L Limited U Unclassified 5/2/2003 5/2/2003 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027965916 0 Bombardier,Gary L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FB CARE Fergus Falls Unit B E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1976 5/3/1978 5/3/1978 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012849507 0 Bomstad,Jeffrey A H55 Human Services Dept H55X023 MSOCS Maint Svcs E Executive 000146 Carpenter H55TF MSOCS Admin Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1983 10/5/1983 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 2 90 6 23.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105053256 0 Bond,Elizabeth A. H55 Human Services Dept H55UX12 MSOP ML Utility C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 P Part-Time 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109612503 0 Bond,Jane Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Y640 CBHH Rochester Support Service E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024176988 1 Bongers,Constance J H55 Human Services Dept H55X024 MSOCS DT&H Admin Supp E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1980 1/24/1980 9/21/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.85 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00020269854 0 Bongs,Diane L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BA MNH Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1989 4/26/1989 10/23/1991 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102238191 0 Bonin,Timothy P. H55 Human Services Dept H55F340 TSS Issuance & Operations E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109990386 0 Bonrud,Jennifer J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY70 MSOP ML Patient Property E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109190169 0 Bontjes,Diana B H55 Human Services Dept H55X104 MSOCS ICF Hershey E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U6 MSOCS ICF Hershey 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2005 11/3/2005 11/3/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00070468596 2 Bonzelet,Pamela M H55 Human Services Dept H55H512 DS DMIE E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/7/1993 7/21/1993 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006702201 0 Booe,Sarah L H55 Human Services Dept H55X017 MSOCS Supv DT&H Metro E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1982 8/31/1982 5/3/1995 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110552409 0 Booker,Natalie M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY11 MSOP ML Unit Alpha E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109775952 0 Booker,Tabatha A H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112168980 0 Booker,Tyrome H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00106107012 0 Boomgaarden,Jeri L H55 Human Services Dept H55H403 HCO Provider CallCenter 3 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00058273083 0 Boonstra,Colleen R H55 Human Services Dept H55X250 MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XE MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres 56282 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1991 9/9/1991 9/9/1991 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108611316 0 Boor Boor,Sonia M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100471635 0 Borchard,David A. H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 9/8/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110599335 0 Borchardt,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY25 MSOP ML Coverage PM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105064047 1 Borchert,Stacy H55 Human Services Dept H55X101 MSOCS ICF Dell Road E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55T6 MSOCS ICF Dell Road 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 9/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045400311 0 Borgos,Gregory P H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WD CARE WillmarMedallion Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1976 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00074038734 0 Borgschatz,Kevin D H55 Human Services Dept H55F314 TSS Technical Team 4 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 11/3/1993 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030316374 0 Borgstrom,Joyce M H55 Human Services Dept H55X274 MSOCS FC Pine Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XN MSOCS FC Pine St 56401 T Temporary C Classified 12/6/1978 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106016229 0 Bornholtz,Ruth L H55 Human Services Dept H55X017 MSOCS Supv DT&H Metro E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102110580 0 Bornus,David Scott H55 Human Services Dept H55UP25 MSOP Operational Supp Svs E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1999 12/13/1999 6/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100447380 0 Borrmann,Sandra Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55F321 TSS Business Analyst Team 1 E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1998 9/16/2002 8/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105520041 0 Borsheim,Christeen L H55 Human Services Dept H55F000 Children and Family Services E Executive 003249 Dir Children & Family Services H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2001 10/17/2001 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 45.01 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041341311 0 Borst,Kenneth J H55 Human Services Dept H55X280 MSOCS FC Akeley Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X5 MSOCS FC Akeley Road 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1988 1/20/1988 1/20/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00030964428 0 Borst,Rae C H55 Human Services Dept H55X280 MSOCS FC Akeley Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X5 MSOCS FC Akeley Road 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1977 6/23/1980 6/23/1980 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00113139576 0 Borstad,Dianna J H55 Human Services Dept H55UR26 MSOP ML Clinical Team F E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018939987 0 Borwege,Marsha M H55 Human Services Dept H55X236 MSOCS FC Morristown E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TA MSOCS FC Morristown 55052 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1985 3/11/1985 3/11/1985 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101351052 0 Bosacker,Douglas P H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1999 1/21/1999 1/21/1999 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00061053498 0 Bosch,Martin David H55 Human Services Dept H55Y330 CBHH Baxter Professional Servs E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1991 1/2/2003 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109357578 0 Bosek,Renata R H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 1/11/2007 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108848421 0 Boser,Margaret J. H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112995333 0 Bossard,William Edward H55 Human Services Dept H55X207 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5580 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake 55110-2654 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110455884 0 Bossert,Lois M H55 Human Services Dept H55H501 DS Operations Administration E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 8/25/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101109096 0 Boster,Debra J. H55 Human Services Dept H55X201 MSOCS FC 91st & Cresent E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55UP MSOCS FC 91st &  Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1998 9/15/1998 9/21/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.45 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112506273 0 Boster,Joshua M H55 Human Services Dept H55X218 MSOCS FC W River Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UL MSOCS FC W River Road 55444-1219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110721897 0 Bostic,Colleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX22 MSOP SP Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00068338116 0 Boston,Krista Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55S100 Aging & Adult Services E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1992 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113099580 0 Botan,Ahmed J H55 Human Services Dept H55H308 HCO Project Management E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 9/27/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110809512 0 Bottone,Sandra C H55 Human Services Dept H55H146 MinnesotaCare Group 24 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109424601 0 Bouchard,Carol H55 Human Services Dept H55M504 LS Background Studies Group I E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101355309 0 Boulay,Lisa M. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1999 1/25/1999 1/25/1999 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009275112 0 Boulden,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55X255 MSOCS FC North Branch E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C2 MSOCS FC North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1980 6/10/1980 6/10/1980 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112076712 0 Bourasa,Lisa C H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.4 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00046154196 0 Boushley,Judy A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 002556 Chemical Depend Program Asst H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1978 8/30/1978 8/17/1999 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102702303 0 Bouthilet,David N H55 Human Services Dept H55H340 HCO MMIS Production Sup E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2000 8/10/2000 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023824647 1 Bowen,Janeen M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN05 Nursing Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1981 12/2/1981 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102590532 0 Bowerman,Tammy J H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2000 6/20/2000 6/20/2000 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00016579134 0 Bowker,Linda K H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1980 3/26/1980 3/11/1981 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110727342 0 Bowman,Darlene J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY25 MSOP ML Coverage PM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112336290 0 Bowman,Janet R H55 Human Services Dept H55I209 CS&P Child Welfare Training E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102184632 0 Bowman,Kristin L H55 Human Services Dept H55F402 Health Care Audits & Eval E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2000 1/31/2000 11/22/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106245909 0 Boyd,Barbara L H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2002 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034581195 0 Boyd,Brent D H55 Human Services Dept H550201 Minnesota Merit System E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1987 11/20/1991 11/20/1991 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113102055 0 Boyd,Jessica L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 6/22/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101965545 0 Boyer,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020322027 0 Boylan,Carl L H55 Human Services Dept H55X203 MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XA MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109651608 0 Boysen,Angela M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102243933 0 Braaten,Susan M. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109061370 0 Brace,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111150171 0 Brady,Elisabeth Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55M207 Equal Opportunity & Access E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2008 5/3/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113034240 0 Brady,Janine Melissa H55 Human Services Dept H55WA09 MSH Behavior Analysts A E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108342927 0 Brady,Kevin H55 Human Services Dept H55WC14 Maintenance Shop E Executive 000530 Plumber H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038308149 0 Brady,Ramona E H55 Human Services Dept H55H705 PMQI Maternal & Child Health E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1983 11/2/1983 7/12/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110762586 0 Bramel,Brenda L H55 Human Services Dept H55W206 METO-CSS Forensic E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55CR Forensic Team 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109442520 0 Bramel,Dawn M H55 Human Services Dept H55M508 LS DD Licensing Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 2/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102098106 0 Brandenburg,James G H55 Human Services Dept H55X227 MSOCS FC Crystal E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UE MSOCS FC Crystal 55337-4916 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1999 12/6/1999 12/6/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043187562 0 Brandenburg,Laura J H55 Human Services Dept H55X209 MSOCS FC 41st Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TH MSOCS FC 41st Ave 55406-2809 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1980 10/9/1980 10/9/1980 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00112947912 0 Brandenburg-Wenninger,Lisa H55 Human Services Dept H55UX31 MSOP SP ControlCenter1stWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102981879 0 Brandon,Nicole M H55 Human Services Dept H55X303 MSOCS Crisis Reg X/Kasson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TK MSOCS Crisis Reg X/Kasson 55944-1434 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2000 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101552814 0 Brandstrom,Robin J H55 Human Services Dept H55F402 Health Care Audits & Eval E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1999 4/4/2005 11/22/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111182445 0 Brandt,Bonita R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55MT U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112487265 0 Brandt,James David H55 Human Services Dept H55UR14 MSOP ML Clinical Team D E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 V Provisional C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109402821 0 Brandt,Scott H55 Human Services Dept H55M503 LS Investigations Group II E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109069587 0 Brandt,Shelia M H55 Human Services Dept H55UP01 MSOP Executive Operations E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 45.17 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100660329 0 Brannick,Brenda K H55 Human Services Dept H55F102 TES CCAP 1 E Executive 003711 Community Svcs Fin Policy Spec H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1998 4/13/1998 11/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042935013 0 Branum,Jean L H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 002564 Structured Program Assistant H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1983 6/15/1983 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109678833 0 Brasch,Terrie L H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00045305667 0 Bratvold,Douglas L H55 Human Services Dept H55W115 METO-Campus Admin E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/3/1974 10/3/1974 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109232343 0 Braun,Carolyn A H55 Human Services Dept H55H122 MinnesotaCare Group 02 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034722270 0 Braun,Diane M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1985 1/9/1985 7/15/1992 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00019425780 0 Braun,Rebecca L H55 Human Services Dept H550210 Forensics - HR E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 10/24/2002 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110622501 0 Braun,Todd A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC07 SPRTC Distribution Center E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2007 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 3 59 13 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111192939 0 Braverman,Sara H55 Human Services Dept H55YN18 AMH Anoka Intensive Care Area E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108091170 0 Brazelton,Larry E H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5502 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110542608 0 Breamer,Michelle T H55 Human Services Dept H55UT03 MSOP RN Supervisor E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112174920 0 Breault,Cynthia H55 Human Services Dept H55UP25 MSOP Operational Supp Svs E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 4/6/2011 F Full-Time N6 67 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101390850 0 Breault,Wendy S. H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 9/1/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109296396 0 Breedlove-Zabinski,Deditra C H55 Human Services Dept H55F220 CSE Collections E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062366733 0 Breeggemann,Jane M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1991 10/9/1991 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101447478 0 Breen,Chandra H55 Human Services Dept H55H201 Purchasing & Service Delivery E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1999 3/8/1999 4/24/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.02 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109597356 0 Breese,Vicki L H55 Human Services Dept H55F209 CSE Applications B E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 11/2/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010093545 0 Breidel,Erik M H55 Human Services Dept H55M602 MS Forms/Mail/Printing E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1986 8/21/1986 9/12/1995 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00046302498 0 Breitenfeldt,Karla A H55 Human Services Dept H55X236 MSOCS FC Morristown E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TA MSOCS FC Morristown 55052 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1988 9/19/1988 9/19/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00046233000 1 Brekken,Philip H55 Human Services Dept H55O100 Internal Audits Office E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1979 10/1/1979 1/18/2001 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109708731 0 Brenk,Jan L H55 Human Services Dept H55C309 SOS Operations E Executive 001841 Admin Officer H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 31.23 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110010681 0 Brenne,Kimberly A H55 Human Services Dept H55H520 NFRP Audits E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101610135 0 Brewer,Glenn E. H55 Human Services Dept H55F270 CSE Syst User Support/HelpDesk E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109227096 0 Briard,Ann L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101631717 0 Brichta,Blanka H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101145627 1 Briggs,Deb K H55 Human Services Dept H55H108 HCEA Division Wide Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 6/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016752087 0 Brinatte,Roxane K H55 Human Services Dept H55YA14 South Central 10 CPN Nurses E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H552Q Sibley County Human Services 55334 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 10/15/1998 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111085920 0 Brindle,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M2 MITH Homes FC2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NO U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2008 4/12/2008 4/12/2008 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00052924113 0 Brink,Jane H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010192446 0 Brinkley,Ronda J H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 1/3/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110705364 0 Briones,Carrie A H55 Human Services Dept H55F252 CSE Program Support E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110191257 0 Briones,Susan D H55 Human Services Dept H55X242 MSOCS FC Park Ave E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55UA MSOCS FC Park Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111029193 0 Brisk,Corey Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55VM32 Medical Records E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00077623524 0 Brissett,Jill E H55 Human Services Dept H55X229 MSOCS FC Canby Court E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TD MSOCS FC Canby Court 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 1/3/2007 1/6/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111981870 0 Brister,Jana S H55 Human Services Dept H55UR14 MSOP ML Clinical Team D E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 V Provisional C Classified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051349815 2 Britt,Mary M H55 Human Services Dept H550100 Equity & Agency Development E Executive 002306 Training Manager Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107917326 0 Britten,Sarah E H55 Human Services Dept H55M307 MMIS Support E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099417780 0 Britton,Shelly A. H55 Human Services Dept H55I304 SSIS System  Analysis & Design E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 9/10/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024033141 0 Broady,Mary E H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00072669069 0 Broady,Randy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X304 MSOCS Crisis Hermantown E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NF MSOCS Crisis Hermantown 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1993 8/16/1993 8/16/1993 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00052090632 0 Broady,Scott R H55 Human Services Dept H55M501 LS Investigations/Intake E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 1/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030961755 1 Broberg,Jean Swanson H55 Human Services Dept H55I301 SSIS Database/Production Contr E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1985 10/7/1985 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00070754904 1 Broberg,Mark J H55 Human Services Dept H55M428 IT Business Administration E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1993 4/21/1993 1/28/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100844073 0 Brockway-Otis,Cynthia H55 Human Services Dept H55H125 MinnesotaCare Group 05 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037838295 0 Broich,Richard A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1985 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00024682185 0 Broin,Leslie A H55 Human Services Dept H55X244 MSOCS FC West Concord E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U3 MSOCS FC West Concord 55985 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1988 10/5/2006 10/5/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100240668 0 Brolsma,Kristen K. H55 Human Services Dept H55F253 CSE Federal Rpts & Compliance E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1997 9/24/1997 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105683985 0 Brookner,Wendy K. H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109063350 1 Brooks,Abigail A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y630 CBHH Rochester Professional Sv E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2005 9/10/2005 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108646560 0 Brooks,Ann M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108712098 0 Brosnan,John W H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00103120578 0 Brostrom,Mark S. H55 Human Services Dept H55X017 MSOCS Supv DT&H Metro E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2001 2/2/2001 11/5/2005 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101930202 0 Broten,Debra D H55 Human Services Dept H55X248 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W5 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1999 9/9/1999 9/9/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009633591 0 Brotherton,Margaret M H55 Human Services Dept H55O100 Internal Audits Office E Executive 001841 Admin Officer H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1984 7/23/1984 2/26/2002 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 33.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112953060 0 Broton,Sarah TS H55 Human Services Dept H55H148 MinnesotaCare Group 26 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110261943 0 Brouillard,Amanda Joy H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109671606 0 Brown,Amanda R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX85 MSOP ML Post Relief C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108521127 0 Brown,Angela M H55 Human Services Dept H55X20C MSOCS FC Christensen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XS MSOCS FC Christensen 55118-3514 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 6/16/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112993551 0 Brown,Benjamin R H55 Human Services Dept H55M304 Parental Fee & RSDI E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101971683 0 Brown,Bradley R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX35 MSOP ML A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1999 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00023421321 0 Brown,Carla A H55 Human Services Dept H55M514 LS Background Studies Unit Mgr E Executive 002847 Human Svcs Licensing Asst Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1975 2/20/1975 10/22/2000 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109233927 0 Brown,Connie M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106422228 0 Brown,Cynthia M H55 Human Services Dept H55X227 MSOCS FC Crystal E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UE MSOCS FC Crystal 55337-4916 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107855451 0 Brown,David Edward H55 Human Services Dept H55C425 Program Area Communications E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015556563 1 Brown,Dianne K H55 Human Services Dept H55F101 TES MFIP E Executive 002448 Welfare Strat Plcy Analyst Cl H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 1/20/1993 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00085037931 1 Brown,Elizabeth G H55 Human Services Dept H55S308 DHHS Metro E Executive 002311 Deaf & Hard Hear Prog Advisor H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1982 8/30/1982 1/13/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105681609 0 Brown,Fathie H55 Human Services Dept H55X213 MSOCS FC Woodcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C3 MSOCS FC Woodcrest 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2002 1/10/2002 1/10/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112167495 0 Brown,Gary Eckter H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NT U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110762685 0 Brown,Heidi L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 3/5/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109247490 0 Brown,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H55F223 CSE Payment Center E Executive 003696 Child Support Payment Speclist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 7 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108431730 0 Brown,Jerome S H55 Human Services Dept H55UX36 MSOP SP A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00084478779 0 Brown,Jill L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1995 6/14/1995 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101303136 0 Brown,Kelly L. H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00101303136 1 Brown,Kelly L. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/7/2009 8/10/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101303136 2 Brown,Kelly L. H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/7/2009 8/10/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109363419 0 Brown,Lacie Janay H55 Human Services Dept H55X221 MSOCS FC Maple Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TR MSOCS FC Maple Grove 55369-2609 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2006 2/2/2006 11/4/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00093577968 0 Brown,Leeanne S H55 Human Services Dept H55X403 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1995 12/4/1995 7/10/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110279961 0 Brown,Mary Lou H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/16/2007 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109519641 0 Brown,Matthew R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX35 MSOP ML A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00058516821 0 Brown,Michelle A H55 Human Services Dept H55M603 MS Public Information Centers E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1991 3/6/1991 12/9/1993 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107950095 0 Brown,Micko R H55 Human Services Dept H55F254 CSE BAND Crt/PM/Fin E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2004 5/18/2004 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112112352 0 Brown,Rebecca S H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NT U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 13.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099778932 0 Brown,Robin L H55 Human Services Dept H55YC04 Psychology Department E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1997 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 45.17 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00110837628 0 Brown,Sara Elizabeth H55 Human Services Dept H55YD05 Southern Cities Dental Clinc E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55DF Southern Cities 55021-4510 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 P Part-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00105568650 0 Brown,Stacey L H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2001 11/13/2001 11/13/2001 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00003938517 0 Brown,Theresa A H55 Human Services Dept H55X248 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W5 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1980 3/9/1984 4/4/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105267096 0 Brown,Tikki Nicole H55 Human Services Dept H55I402 CPM Economic Opportunity E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2001 12/19/2001 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100737747 0 Brown,Timothy M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX04 MSOP SP OD's E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110727639 0 Brown,Tresta M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX10 MSOP ML Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099476190 0 Browne Jr,Wendell T H55 Human Services Dept H55I301 SSIS Database/Production Contr E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1996 10/7/1996 3/14/2002 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109173339 0 Browne,Kevin M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY02 MSOP ML Residential SupComplex E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00109980882 1 Browne,Tom R H55 Human Services Dept H55X217 MSOCS FC Newton E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UM MSOCS FC Newton Ave 55412-1152 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00104992767 0 Bruber,Susan Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55H115 HCEA Implementation Team E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2001 12/1/2004 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106065531 0 Bruch,Jeffrey J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY70 MSOP ML Patient Property E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2002 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105035238 0 Bruen,Kathleen L H55 Human Services Dept H55F400 Prog Assess & Integrity Div E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2001 5/9/2001 12/10/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023684463 0 Bruggemeyer,Roger H55 Human Services Dept H55H340 HCO MMIS Production Sup E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1982 6/21/1982 2/14/1991 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105054048 0 Brunelle,Sheri K. H55 Human Services Dept H55X270 MSOCS FC Sylvan E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B6 MSOCS FC Sylvan 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/16/2006 5/16/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00072341379 0 Bruning,Suzanne M H55 Human Services Dept H55H110 Benefit Policy Impl Section E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1993 3/23/2005 7/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109687941 0 Brunner,Jay A H55 Human Services Dept H55M100 Appeals & Regulations E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 3/23/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 36.74 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112795056 0 Bruns,Amanda H55 Human Services Dept H55UY91 MSOP SP Pexton 1 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108817335 0 Bruns,Benjamin B H55 Human Services Dept H55WC15 Building Maintenance E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 3 59 13 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100936836 0 Bruns,Faylene A H55 Human Services Dept H55X100 MSOCS ICF Bloomington E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T4 MSOCS ICF Bloomington 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1998 7/22/1998 7/22/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024133824 1 Brust,Kimberly J H55 Human Services Dept H55H325 HCO Qual Assur-Encounter Data E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1986 9/22/1986 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043475454 0 Brutcher,Debra A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1983 4/6/1983 6/28/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110767437 0 Bryant,Sandra L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX01 MSOP ML Security Admin E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110767437 1 Bryant,Sandra L H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 000755 Volunteer Services Coordinator H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 L Limited U Unclassified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110695662 0 Bryant,Sarah J H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 12/8/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110900691 0 Bryson,Dixie H55 Human Services Dept H55X276 MSOCS FC Bemidji E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X3 MSOCS FC Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102608946 1 Brytn,Carol J H55 Human Services Dept H55X292 MSOCS FC Union E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XI MSOCS FC Union 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2000 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109522611 0 Buchan,Cortney B H55 Human Services Dept H55UX21 MSOP SP Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011711403 2 Bucher,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55I406 CS&P Research & CTF E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1981 9/3/1981 1/8/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049233195 0 Buchholz,Vickie L H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 H55FN DHS SOS Admin NW 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1989 11/30/1989 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099101475 0 Buck,Kevin T H55 Human Services Dept H55M430 IT Desktop Support-Outstate E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105788133 0 Buckingham,Kory H55 Human Services Dept H55X204 MSOCS FC Ham Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TO MSOCS FC Ham Lake 55304-4235 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2002 4/1/2002 4/1/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038417742 0 Buckingham,Sandra K H55 Human Services Dept H550212 Special Populations - HR E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1973 12/15/1975 4/24/2008 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.76 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00103195125 0 Buckingham,Todd B H55 Human Services Dept H55X014 MSOCS Supv Residential NE E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55XB MSOCS Admin Baxter/Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 8/27/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105381936 0 Bucklin,Robert M H55 Human Services Dept H55M412 IT WEB Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 4/22/2003 F Full-Time N14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109519839 0 Buckner-Bruce,Terri A H55 Human Services Dept H55F252 CSE Program Support E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112854654 0 Budimlija,Rebecca R H55 Human Services Dept H550203 Human Resources Transactions E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time N7 61 13 19.15 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107847828 0 Budinger,Guy R H55 Human Services Dept H55F330 TSS Admin & Syst Control E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 9/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103170771 0 Budion,Michael T H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2001 3/6/2001 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111617748 0 Budnick,Jeannine Lea H55 Human Services Dept H55YD02 Cambridge Health Source Clinic E Executive 000227 Dental Hygienist H55DE Cambridge Health Source Clinic 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time 7 71 13 26.78 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00109677942 0 Bue,Cindy L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112567356 0 Bueltel,Ashley Nicole H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 L Limited U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112887621 0 Buetow,Brittany Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55X245 MSOCS FC Greenhouse E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TN MSOCS FC Greenhouse 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110819808 0 Buetow,Michael Chance H55 Human Services Dept H55UX25 MSOP ML A Team 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108815949 0 Buetow,Sasha M H55 Human Services Dept H55M427 IT Desktop Support-Central Off E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 9/26/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015729714 0 Buettner,Lawrence M H55 Human Services Dept H55M605 AR Materials/Sourcing Strategy E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1973 8/8/1973 10/7/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030305781 0 Bugbee,Sarah J H55 Human Services Dept H55X285 MSOCS FC Fir Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F1 MSOCS FC Fir Avenue 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 12/13/2004 12/13/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107670915 0 Bugh,Roxanne C H55 Human Services Dept H55X213 MSOCS FC Woodcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C3 MSOCS FC Woodcrest 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2003 11/10/2003 1/24/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110459250 0 Buhl,Tara L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC33 Medical Staff Psychiatry E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 94.77 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110163537 0 Buising,Kasey A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00013588542 0 Buisman,Lynn R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WW CABHS WIllmar Dir Care Night E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 12/8/1999 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112434894 0 Bukingolts,Yevgeniya B H55 Human Services Dept H55H514 DS Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109907325 0 Bultman Jr,Samuel L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020429739 2 Bultman,Betty J H55 Human Services Dept H55YD05 Southern Cities Dental Clinc E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55DF Southern Cities 55021-4510 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1985 5/20/1985 1/6/1988 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110258280 0 Bunjer,Julie K H55 Human Services Dept H55YA02 Buffalo Ridge ACT E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WH Marshall Mobile Service Team 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113097006 0 Bunkowske,Brooke E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00030588426 0 Bunnell,Lawrence W H55 Human Services Dept H55X014 MSOCS Supv Residential NE E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55XB MSOCS Admin Baxter/Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1981 4/13/1981 5/9/2005 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107712990 0 Burg,Lisa J H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/2003 12/16/2003 6/16/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00050504652 0 Burge,Sandra H55 Human Services Dept H55H300 HCO Senior Mgmt E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1990 6/8/1992 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00074012301 0 Burger,Debra K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 11/3/1993 5/15/1996 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112089879 0 Burgess,Kristy L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY85 MSOP ML DOC E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55MR MSOP Moose Lake DOC 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110082951 0 Burkhart,Jonathan J H55 Human Services Dept H55X109 MSOCS ICF Rochester E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U7 MSOCS ICF Rochester 55902 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109644084 0 Burkhartzmeyer,Ally J H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2006 6/8/2006 6/8/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110441430 0 Burmeister,Heather D H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108111366 0 Burns,Donald C. H55 Human Services Dept H55YC05 Social Serv Supv E Executive 002196 Social Work Spec Supv H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00045651771 0 Burns,Dora J H55 Human Services Dept H55M102 AR Legal Compliance & Contract E Executive 000636 Auditor Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1986 6/4/1986 6/15/1988 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046319427 1 Burns,Jane L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 36.18 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113093541 0 Burns,Laura Kathryn H55 Human Services Dept H55Y230 CBHH Annandale Professional Sv E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110276793 0 Burns,Lynn H H55 Human Services Dept H55X026 MSOCS Admin Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112401036 0 Burns,Melanie Faith H55 Human Services Dept H55C300 SOS Executives E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111950586 0 Burnside,Jamie M H55 Human Services Dept H55X220 MSOCS FC Dean E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CA MSOCS FC Dean Ave 55316 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2009 7/14/2009 7/14/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101431638 0 Burrell,Sheila N H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00070953399 0 Burroughs,Robert A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1993 1/7/2004 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 4 70 13 23.03 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00070953399 1 Burroughs,Robert A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 001046 Security Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 L Limited U Unclassified 5/5/1993 1/7/2004 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111249369 0 Bursch,Darren H H55 Human Services Dept H55H144 MinnesotaCare Group 22 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00052532766 0 Burt,Jill H H55 Human Services Dept H55VC35 IM Info/Data E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1990 5/3/1990 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067220406 0 Burt,Kristi K H55 Human Services Dept H55H152 PMQI Member Call Center E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1992 8/24/1992 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008277192 0 Burzinski,Lawrence H55 Human Services Dept H55S200 Chemical Health Supervisors E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1971 10/8/1979 6/2/2008 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00016282431 0 Busch,Vicki L H55 Human Services Dept H55H701 PMQI Operations Support E Executive 002303 Data Processing Coordinator 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 2/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099218889 0 Bush,Janel M. H55 Human Services Dept H55I400 Community Part Management E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1996 5/30/1996 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109990287 0 Busha III,John L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY25 MSOP ML Coverage PM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107814762 0 Busiahn,Christopher C H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 1/26/2005 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106247196 0 Buss,Andrew E H55 Human Services Dept H55F107 TES TRNG E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00012514689 2 Buss,Mary E H55 Human Services Dept H550208 Human Resources Consultation E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1981 3/9/1981 10/28/2009 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 36.09 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099218691 0 Buss,Michael W. H55 Human Services Dept H55F313 TSS Technical Team 3 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1996 5/29/1996 12/27/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027824544 0 Butcher,James A H55 Human Services Dept H55W202 METO-CSS Support/Supv E Executive 002186 Behavior Analyst 3 Supv H55D7 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1982 1/27/1982 11/12/1997 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110354013 0 Butcher,Lynn M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC44 Staff Development B E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103203837 0 Butenhoff,Theodore F H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2001 3/21/2001 3/21/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108523107 0 Butler III,Charles R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC31 Staff Physicians Supervisors E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 89.78 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108500733 0 Butler,Amanda H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2005 2/22/2006 7/13/2007 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031137480 0 Butler,Laurae H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1975 8/20/1975 10/12/1977 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106246305 0 Butler,Michele K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2BA CABHS Brainerd Admin E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55BU CABHS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 8/24/2005 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 35.09 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031122630 0 Butler,Patricia A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WP CABHS Willmar Prof E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1985 7/15/2009 7/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113150862 0 Butterfield,Brian L H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 T Temporary C Classified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112174722 0 Buttke,Darci H55 Human Services Dept H55S101 AG/AS Consumer Choices Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047621673 0 Buttrey,Lawrence S H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 000668 Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1984 4/30/1984 4/30/1984 F Full-Time 3 47 13 13.75 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00004017816 0 Butturff,Sandra J H55 Human Services Dept H55YA00 Comm Partnership NetwkDirector E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 L Limited U Unclassified 6/22/1970 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 P Part-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 0.5 220 Manager Yes
00108007020 0 Buzicky,Christina Nicole H55 Human Services Dept H55M010 OPR Compliance Office E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2004 2/28/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109433016 0 Bydzovsky,John F H55 Human Services Dept H55M424 IT Mgn't & Change Control E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2006 3/29/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111926232 0 Bye,Brenda L H55 Human Services Dept H55X288 MSOCS FC East Grand Forks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FE MSOCS FC E Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2009 6/23/2009 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00045513270 0 Bye,David H H55 Human Services Dept H55UP03 MSOP Operational Services E Executive 002523 Physical Plant Mgr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1983 2/16/1983 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110108592 0 Bye,Kainani D H55 Human Services Dept H55X215 MSOCS FC Irish E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CD MSOCS FC Irish 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107835849 0 Byers,Sharon H55 Human Services Dept H55YM01 Medical Support Services E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110043945 0 Byrd,Ella F H55 Human Services Dept H55X103 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2006 12/7/2006 12/7/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108431037 0 Byrd,Nichol L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX21 MSOP SP Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113008500 0 Byrd,Terresa D H55 Human Services Dept H55M105 AR Fair Hearings - 2 E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 T Temporary C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087349383 0 Byrnes,Julie B H55 Human Services Dept H55H305 HCO Business Solutions Office E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1995 1/25/1995 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00109065231 0 Cabanilla,Chad D H55 Human Services Dept H55UX42 MSOP SP Control Center A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109065330 0 Cabanilla,Darnell D H55 Human Services Dept H55UY76 MSOP SP Mailroom E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00051987177 0 Cachuela,Geraldine C H55 Human Services Dept H55H320 HCO Ops Date Integrity E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1990 4/11/1990 4/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102086721 0 Caduff,Kathleen A. H55 Human Services Dept H55X281 MSOCS FC Cass Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B5 MSOCS FC Cass Lake 56633 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1999 11/30/1999 1/5/2000 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00056880549 1 Cady,Jeffrey O H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1990 10/22/1990 10/22/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043971642 0 Cady,Nelda J H55 Human Services Dept H55M602 MS Forms/Mail/Printing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1980 10/10/1980 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00023176593 1 Caesar,Mary H55 Human Services Dept H55X403 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1989 2/21/1989 2/21/1989 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111986523 0 Cain,Leah M H55 Human Services Dept H55X274 MSOCS FC Pine Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XN MSOCS FC Pine St 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112228875 0 Cain,Philip Martin H55 Human Services Dept H55US05 MSOP ML Building Services E Executive 000530 Plumber H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110896137 0 Cajune,Robert Norman H55 Human Services Dept H55H340 HCO MMIS Production Sup E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099901197 0 Calander,Linda S H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 9/30/1998 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106114734 0 Calander,Pamela E H55 Human Services Dept H55M406 IT OSPI SMI E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2002 9/9/2002 9/9/2002 P Part-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112984740 0 Caldwell,Priscilla R H55 Human Services Dept H550100 Equity & Agency Development E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 F Full-Time N6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109360251 0 Caldwell,Wendy L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY39 MSOP ML Unit 1E E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 4 70 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109955043 0 Caldwell,Yvonne C H55 Human Services Dept H55UY93 MSOP SP Pexton 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113139279 0 Calhoun,Jason C H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112931478 0 Calhoun,Kathleen K H55 Human Services Dept H550000 Commissioner E Executive 008879 Executive Aide H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 20A 09 2 30.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099860706 0 Calkin,Diane L H55 Human Services Dept H55F222 CSE Administrative Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1997 4/22/1997 4/22/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00037433979 0 Callaghan,Patricia H55 Human Services Dept H55H012 HC Federal Relations E Executive 003322 Health Care Compliance Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1984 11/26/1984 9/2/1997 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101653596 0 Callahan,Sherry D H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00054565434 0 Callan,Patrick J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080538084 0 Cameron,Kathleen Kuha H55 Human Services Dept H55H012 HC Federal Relations E Executive 003322 Health Care Compliance Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1994 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099377091 0 Cameron,Marlys J. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 4/16/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00013548744 1 Cammack,Martin L H55 Human Services Dept H55M200 Office Chief Financial Officer E Executive 002695 Agency Chief Financial Officer H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1987 4/6/1987 2/1/2005 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112354011 0 Campbell,Allan James H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 P Part-Time 4 66 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019507950 0 Campbell,Clyde P H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1976 8/4/1976 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00002279178 3 Campbell,David J H55 Human Services Dept H55WG00 Forensic CRSS Christensen E Executive 002900 Residential Prog Svcs Dir 1 H55CL FCRSS Christensen House 55118 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/25/1978 12/8/1976 4/23/1989 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00100387881 0 Campbell,James H55 Human Services Dept H55X001 MSOCS Asst Director E Executive 002900 Residential Prog Svcs Dir 1 H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 7/31/2000 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00028265094 1 Campbell,Jamesina F H55 Human Services Dept H55F341 TSS Issuance Admin Unit E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1983 8/9/1983 1/27/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109763478 0 Campbell,Kasey L H55 Human Services Dept H55YS06 Dietary General E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00027821871 1 Campbell,Myrna H55 Human Services Dept H55X208 MSOCS FC 19th Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UH MSOCS FC 19th Ave 55407-2926 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1986 11/12/1986 11/12/1986 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00001842192 0 Campbell,Thomas G H55 Human Services Dept H55I201 Child Safety E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1987 7/8/1987 5/18/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003002373 0 Campbell,Wayland E H55 Human Services Dept H55F000 Children and Family Services E Executive 003249 Dir Children & Family Services H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1980 5/19/1980 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110022858 0 Camper,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H55H122 MinnesotaCare Group 02 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00055091817 0 Campion,Christine J H55 Human Services Dept H55X204 MSOCS FC Ham Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TO MSOCS FC Ham Lake 55304-4235 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106282341 0 Campion,Clayton R H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 P Part-Time 4 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108942174 0 Canada,Florence L H55 Human Services Dept H55M207 Equal Opportunity & Access E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 8/4/2010 2/2/2011 F Full-Time N6 67 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00050929461 0 Canilla,Cathy J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX05 MSOP ML Security Supp Sup A E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110899305 0 Canonigo,Pierre Vincent Saba H55 Human Services Dept H55X224 MSOCS FC Sibley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UR MSOCS FC Sibley 55121 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 2/25/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112352526 0 Capistrant,Scott Alan H55 Human Services Dept H55O110 IA Payment Error Rate Measure E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107422821 0 Caplin,Barry H55 Human Services Dept H55M151 Enterprise Architecture Oper E Executive 002144 Information Syst Applic Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2003 7/17/2003 7/17/2003 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 55.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016387371 0 Cappelen,Carol A H55 Human Services Dept H55X412 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108504792 0 Card,Michael S H55 Human Services Dept H55WA04 MSH Master Control E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109411038 0 Card,Thomas G H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009929403 0 Carda,Judy A H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1987 3/16/1987 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110306988 0 Cardenas,Herminia H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2007 4/25/2007 4/25/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103171266 0 Cardinal,Kim H55 Human Services Dept H55C303 SOS Finance E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2001 3/7/2001 8/23/2002 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112608144 0 Carey Jr,Welton H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55PK U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109958805 0 Carey,Blake A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY11 MSOP ML Unit Alpha E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 2/21/2008 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101499057 0 Caris,Michael W H55 Human Services Dept H55F253 CSE Federal Rpts & Compliance E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 2/8/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101279673 1 Cariveau,Trudy L H55 Human Services Dept H55H509 DS Assess to Employment & Info E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1998 12/21/1998 5/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009996426 4 Carlson Rusch,Cynthia Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55W109 METO-Campus Program E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1986 11/29/2004 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110437569 0 Carlson,Alaina J H55 Human Services Dept H55X296 MSOCS FC Hunter Hills E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U4 MSOCS FC Hunter Hills 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 4/30/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109475586 0 Carlson,Angela H55 Human Services Dept H55F107 TES TRNG E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 4/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023242032 0 Carlson,Ann M H55 Human Services Dept H55W202 METO-CSS Support/Supv E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1986 7/28/1986 7/28/1986 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105441930 0 Carlson,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55X111 MSOCS ICF Pine City E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C6 MSOCS ICF Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2001 9/19/2001 7/5/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026997300 0 Carlson,Betty L H55 Human Services Dept H550200 Human Resources & Mgmt Svs E Executive 000456 Merit System Personnel Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1974 6/13/1974 3/13/1991 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00026461413 1 Carlson,Brenda Braun H55 Human Services Dept H55M605 AR Materials/Sourcing Strategy E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00035226477 0 Carlson,Charles H H55 Human Services Dept H55WA13 MSH 200 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 4/7/1993 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111547656 0 Carlson,Christopher Jon H55 Human Services Dept H55X208 MSOCS FC 19th Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UH MSOCS FC 19th Ave 55407-2926 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111512511 0 Carlson,Connie Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55C302 SOS Patient Accounting E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015951078 0 Carlson,Eileen Madonna H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1976 2/20/1976 2/20/1976 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023605857 0 Carlson,Eugene W H55 Human Services Dept H55X418 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B4 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 2 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1982 9/30/1981 9/30/1981 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082952199 1 Carlson,Gail V H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1995 3/31/1995 5/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037894032 1 Carlson,Gregory H55 Human Services Dept H55UP01 MSOP Executive Operations E Executive 008593 Chief Exec Officer 3-Human Svc H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/17/1972 5/17/1972 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00019619226 0 Carlson,Harland R H55 Human Services Dept H55M312 Social Services E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1977 5/4/1977 2/6/1986 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111209769 0 Carlson,Jamie C H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111193038 0 Carlson,Jodie Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2008 6/12/2008 6/12/2008 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00009136512 0 Carlson,John P H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 9/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101951190 0 Carlson,Karen J H55 Human Services Dept H55YA22 Crest CPN Nurses St Peter E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55DK Mower Co - Crest 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101979801 0 Carlson,Kathleen P H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100613700 0 Carlson,Kenneth J H55 Human Services Dept H55X206 MSOCS FC Fawn Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CE MSOCS FC Fawn Lake 55079-8913 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1998 3/11/2002 5/1/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110200365 0 Carlson,Kevin M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX45 MSOP ML A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031328352 0 Carlson,Margaret L H55 Human Services Dept H55W109 METO-Campus Program E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1979 9/12/1994 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030649410 0 Carlson,Mark A H55 Human Services Dept H55X019 MSOCS Supv DT&H NE E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1973 7/9/1973 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105279570 1 Carlson,Melissa D H55 Human Services Dept H55X254 MSOCS FC Zodiac E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CH MSOCS FC Zodiac 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00010117503 0 Carlson,Michael D H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1985 4/8/1985 4/8/1985 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100704186 0 Carlson,Robert H55 Human Services Dept H55X017 MSOCS Supv DT&H Metro E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1998 5/4/1998 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101065140 0 Carlson,Russell H55 Human Services Dept H55F106 TES LOCL E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1998 9/9/1998 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035367849 0 Carlson,Scott K H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1980 6/23/1980 6/23/1980 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109638045 0 Carlson,Shannon Angela H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 8/20/2008 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026923050 0 Carlton,Sandra L H55 Human Services Dept H55H015 HC Administration E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1983 11/12/1992 5/29/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106318179 0 Carmona,Sheila A H55 Human Services Dept H55F213 CSE Applications D E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2002 12/26/2002 1/19/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034331319 0 Carner,Lynda L H55 Human Services Dept H55YA21 Region 5+ CPN Nurses E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55BX Region 5+ CPN Nurses BX/BR 56425-8460 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1989 4/26/1989 8/18/1999 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020736243 0 Carner,Shirley G H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 12/15/1993 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108458559 0 Carolan,Kim Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55H106 HCEA Eligibility Managers E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.74 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100471734 0 Caron,Constance L. H55 Human Services Dept H55I202 Child Placement & Permanency E Executive 002914 Childrens Services Prog Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1998 1/26/1998 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009806742 0 Caron,Dana A H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1978 2/2/1978 2/2/1978 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020673378 0 Caron,Michele R H55 Human Services Dept H55H135 MinnesotaCare Group 13 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1981 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112701105 0 Caron,Randall Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55X420 MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BL MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment 56473 T Temporary C Classified 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00073854990 0 Caroon,Teresa M H55 Human Services Dept H55VB40 Business Management E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1987 10/25/1993 10/25/1993 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110808819 0 Carpenter,Melanie Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111743181 0 Carr,Janice Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association No
00011766051 1 Carr,Virginia L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC06 PhysicalPlant AdministrationB E Executive 002053 Community Svcs Program Spec 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1981 6/15/1981 9/30/2002 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107563203 0 Carrigan,Jayson J H55 Human Services Dept H55I307 SSIS GUI Development Team E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 8/11/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035637228 0 Carroll,Tammy J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1984 7/25/1984 9/3/1986 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108647253 0 Carstensen,Keir C H55 Human Services Dept H55WC44 Staff Development B E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020625759 0 Carter,Dean W H55 Human Services Dept H550213 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1983 10/31/1984 6/9/2010 F Full-Time N14G 15 12 33.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
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00111738033 0 Carter,Denise Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55YD03 Central Lakes Dental Clinic E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55DB Central Lakes Dental Clinic 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2009 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00105828624 0 Carter,Jacqueline C H55 Human Services Dept H55H307 HCO Bus Office Bus Analysis E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2002 12/4/2006 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056005488 0 Carufel,Jacquenette J H55 Human Services Dept H55F280 CSE Training E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1990 5/5/1993 3/22/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023037894 0 Casberg,Diane K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FT CARE Fergus Falls Admin Supp E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1979 4/2/1979 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012836241 0 Case,Sharon K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1987 3/23/1987 3/29/1989 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101193939 0 Case,Terry E. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 4 65 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112567455 0 Casey,Brian Patrick H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 T Temporary C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00009297981 0 Casey,Virginia M. H55 Human Services Dept H55V021 QM Risk Management E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator H55BR Brainerd Regional Human Svcs 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1983 6/1/1983 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105965442 0 Cash,Dawn M H55 Human Services Dept H55X219 MSOCS FC Shakopee E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UN MSOCS FC Shakopee 55431-3542 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2002 6/24/2002 6/24/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031201137 0 Casper,Mark M H55 Human Services Dept H55M430 IT Desktop Support-Outstate E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55F0 Fergus Falls Reg Treatment Ctr 56537-1200 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 8/22/1984 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00080155053 0 Castellano,Susan E H55 Human Services Dept H55H700 Perf Measure & Quality Improve E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1994 10/16/1996 10/19/1998 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109227690 0 Castle,Adam A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX23 MSOP SP Utility C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111070476 0 Catalfamo,Tayna L H55 Human Services Dept H55YT08 Como Residence E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 4 63 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109668933 0 Cates,Ryan T H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00051068952 1 Cattrysse,Lynn M H55 Human Services Dept H55F402 Health Care Audits & Eval E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112793373 0 Cavanaugh Jr,Thomas Gregory H55 Human Services Dept H55X301 MSOCS Crisis Dakota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C0 MSOCS Crisis Dakota 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111769119 0 Caven,Erin Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108431829 0 Caven,Travis G H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00002486781 0 Ceesay,Christy L H55 Human Services Dept H55S105 AG/AS Grants, Contracts & Budg E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 11/16/1998 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110557557 0 Cegla,Tracy D H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ01 MSOP ML Vocational E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00083625201 0 Cell,Penny G H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1995 5/15/1995 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063663732 2 Cell,Rachel H55 Human Services Dept H55H300 HCO Senior Mgmt E Executive 003872 Health Care Operations Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1992 2/10/1992 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 42.21 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106245117 0 Center,Todd S H55 Human Services Dept H55US05 MSOP ML Building Services E Executive 003834 Electronics Systems Specialist H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 7 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102347982 0 Chadbourne,Eva J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX40 MSOP MLClusterControl2ndWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016976421 0 Chaffee,James S H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 10/31/1994 10/31/1994 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00084214746 0 Chalin,Michelle B H55 Human Services Dept H55WC01 Administration E Executive 002900 Residential Prog Svcs Dir 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/1995 1/30/2008 1/30/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 43.37 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00084232368 1 Chalin,Stephen L H55 Human Services Dept H55WE09 Transition Behavior Analysts E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 1/21/1998 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108629631 0 Chaloupka,Annalynn Torralba H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2005 2/6/2006 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109282239 0 Chamberlain,Sara M H55 Human Services Dept H55X202 MSOCS FC Prestwick E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UJ MSOCS FC Prestwick 55443-3956 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 2/28/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078597288 0 Chambers,Laurene J H55 Human Services Dept H55UP23 MSOP Financial Management E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1994 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099018315 1 Chandler,Bruce J H55 Human Services Dept H55M603 MS Public Information Centers E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1995 3/1/2000 4/17/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103145922 0 Chandler,Donovan A H55 Human Services Dept H55X005 MSOCS Prog Mgr E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55N1 MSOCS Admin Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/2001 2/21/2001 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 33.44 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107757837 2 Chang,Doua H55 Human Services Dept H55H108 HCEA Division Wide Services E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/21/2004 1/21/2004 12/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102003957 1 Chang,Tia Y. H55 Human Services Dept H55F321 TSS Business Analyst Team 1 E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1999 10/11/1999 1/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108519939 0 Chapa Myerchin,Diana H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WM CABHS Willmar Medical E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/18/2005 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00109128987 0 Chapman,Mona L H55 Human Services Dept H55X105 MSOCS ICF Jonquil E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T5 MSOCS ICF Jonquil 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100962378 0 Chapman,Roberta J H55 Human Services Dept H55H311 HCO Health Unit E Executive 003490 Benefit Recovery Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 11/13/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108147105 0 Chaput,Tina Lou H55 Human Services Dept H55X289 MSOCS FC Red River E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55X0 MSOCS FC Red River 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 4/2/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110122155 0 Charlebois,Nancy J H55 Human Services Dept H55S201 CH Treatment Services E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2007 1/31/2007 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112347081 0 Charney,Nicholas R H55 Human Services Dept H55S101 AG/AS Consumer Choices Team E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042255972 0 Chase,Kathy H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1976 8/18/1976 4/21/1984 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00091050894 0 Chatmon,John H H55 Human Services Dept H55M425 IT Systems Mgmt Center E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 8/15/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047938770 0 Chavez,Mary H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1985 10/7/1985 12/15/1993 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109779813 0 Chea,Thommarith H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/22/2011 8/16/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109149381 0 Chemeda,Kebede Mergia H55 Human Services Dept H55H136 MinnesotaCare Group 14 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2005 10/25/2005 10/25/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00044507628 0 Chernisky,Kathleen E H55 Human Services Dept H55M305 Accounts Receivable E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1983 11/1/1983 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109719522 0 Cherro,Cindy K H55 Human Services Dept H55UY34 MSOP ML Unit 1A E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109519938 0 Cherro,Thomas L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX35 MSOP ML A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099030195 0 Cherryholmes,Beth K H55 Human Services Dept H55S308 DHHS Metro E Executive 002052 Community Svcs Program Spec 1 H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1995 11/27/1995 10/8/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110819115 0 Chesbrough,Jenifer Louise H55 Human Services Dept H55UX11 MSOP ML Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111600423 0 Chiara,Mary Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55S303 DHHS MN Commission E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107699724 0 Chilvers,Mary Adele H55 Human Services Dept H55S101 AG/AS Consumer Choices Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 12/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052801353 1 Chisholm,Jean M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1990 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105432624 0 Chisholm,Sara M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2001 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110419848 0 Chisley,John M. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WY U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2007 5/31/2007 5/31/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110706354 0 Chisley,Nicole D H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WY U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2007 9/20/2007 9/20/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108386289 0 Chmiel,James J H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2004 11/9/2004 1/10/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110026719 0 Chong,Janita H55 Human Services Dept H55F314 TSS Technical Team 4 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102786651 0 Chopp,Joy H55 Human Services Dept H55X296 MSOCS FC Hunter Hills E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U4 MSOCS FC Hunter Hills 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108919800 0 Chrisler,Jodi A H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00054010143 0 Christ,Roxanne H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1976 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00053103501 0 Christensen,Brett C H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108373221 3 Christensen,Eric C H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ55 MSOP Staff Development E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 6/20/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099268884 0 Christensen,James C H55 Human Services Dept H55UX40 MSOP MLClusterControl2ndWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1996 7/13/2005 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107418366 0 Christensen,Jessica M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2003 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109673982 0 Christensen,Karen D H55 Human Services Dept H55S202 CH Prevention & Recovery Servs E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113096313 0 Christensen,Katie L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110880198 0 Christensen,Lee A H55 Human Services Dept H55I306 SSIS Appl & Arch Devel E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103035339 0 Christensen,Paul M H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ00 MSOP ML  Vocational Supervisor E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113156802 0 Christensen,Staci Karina H55 Human Services Dept H55X265 MSOCS FC Northland Park E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BN MSOCS FC Northland Park 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012453903 0 Christensen,Thomas R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC01 Administration E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1984 12/12/1984 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 39.92 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106291548 0 Christenson,Joanne S H55 Human Services Dept H55UX35 MSOP ML A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2002 12/9/2002 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099307197 0 Christenson,Kenneth D. H55 Human Services Dept H55I304 SSIS System  Analysis & Design E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1996 7/22/1996 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039111732 0 Christenson,Odelia L H55 Human Services Dept H55X232 MSOCS FC Summerset E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55TL MSOCS FC Summerset Glen 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 4/10/2002 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108144630 0 Christian,Joel J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2004 7/22/2004 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027498834 0 Christian,Rhonda R H55 Human Services Dept H55W112 METO-Homes 1&2 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 7/2/1980 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00068988051 0 Christian,Sandra H55 Human Services Dept H55YN07 Nursing Supervisors E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1992 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 I Intermittent 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100586376 0 Christianson,Kristy A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 9/14/2000 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00066082302 0 Christie,Eileen F H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1992 6/22/1992 6/22/1992 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110863566 0 Christman,Amanda Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55V023 QMO Compliance Dept E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2007 12/4/2007 12/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108809613 0 Christopherson,Carla J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BA MNH Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105540138 0 Christopherson,David P H55 Human Services Dept H55F209 CSE Applications B E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113024340 0 Christy,Tim H55 Human Services Dept H55UX17 MSOP ML Utility H E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038869578 0 Chuckna,Thomas F H55 Human Services Dept H55H311 HCO Health Unit E Executive 003490 Benefit Recovery Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1989 10/2/1989 12/24/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108343521 1 Chukuske,Ryan M H55 Human Services Dept H55UR22 MSOP SP Clinical Team C E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082950615 0 Chumley,Carol J H55 Human Services Dept H55X220 MSOCS FC Dean E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CA MSOCS FC Dean Ave 55316 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1995 3/27/1995 3/27/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109690218 0 Church,Kasandra A H55 Human Services Dept H55H101 HCEA Systems Family Children E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102793086 0 Churchill,Jessie H55 Human Services Dept H55X210 MSOCS FC Richfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UO MSOCS FC Richfield 55423-2421 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 10/4/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00075157434 1 Cimermancic,Terri J H55 Human Services Dept H55X263 MSOCS FC West Marble E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ND MSOCS FC West Marble 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1994 1/28/2004 1/28/2004 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110283030 0 Cincoski,Debra Rae H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LR CARE Carlton Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111272832 0 Cintorino,Jessica F H55 Human Services Dept H55I206 Family Support & Placement Sv E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109927719 0 Cisar,Vicki Lyn H55 Human Services Dept H55UY85 MSOP ML DOC E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55MR MSOP Moose Lake DOC 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2006 9/29/2006 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003111867 0 Clark,Brenda H55 Human Services Dept H55F102 TES CCAP 1 E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1988 12/5/1988 5/19/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100063656 0 Clark,Helen A H55 Human Services Dept H55X287 MSOCS FC Perham E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F3 MSOCS FC Perham 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1997 7/24/1997 1/14/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107565777 1 Clark,Jeannie M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC39 Nursing Administration E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2003 9/17/2003 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113033250 0 Clark,Jessica H55 Human Services Dept H55YN18 AMH Anoka Intensive Care Area E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113091858 0 Clark,Kimberly Kae H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101390157 0 Clark,Laurie A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
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00099830313 1 Clark,Nadine R H55 Human Services Dept H55F324 TSS Business Analyst Team 4 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1997 4/16/1997 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111000285 0 Clark,Vincent L H55 Human Services Dept H55S301 DHHS Planners E Executive 002311 Deaf & Hard Hear Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104948910 0 Clark,Zeloduis A H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110994642 0 Clarke,Roselyn K. H55 Human Services Dept H55X213 MSOCS FC Woodcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C3 MSOCS FC Woodcrest 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105024645 0 Clausen,Rhonda L H55 Human Services Dept H55X419 MSOCS DT&H Range Area E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N7 MSOCS DT&H Range Area 55792-3237 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2001 4/25/2001 4/25/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113139378 0 Clausen,Shana M H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00028152234 0 Clay,Eric V H55 Human Services Dept H55M424 IT Mgn't & Change Control E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1981 3/2/1981 8/5/1998 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00001561428 0 Cleek,Patricia Lynne H55 Human Services Dept H55YD00 Dental Supervisor E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H55DA Fergus Falls Dental Group 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1989 7/18/1990 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.74 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113046714 0 Clemens,Courtney Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112168584 0 Clemens,Kathy V H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M2 MITH Homes FC2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AL U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008074143 0 Clemons,Karen M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1980 6/9/1980 10/8/1980 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109143144 0 Cleveland,Patrick W H55 Human Services Dept H55H502 DS Training & Support E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001315116 0 Clifford,Debbra A H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 12/25/1996 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112400541 0 Clifford,Michael Edward H55 Human Services Dept H55YM02 Medical/Psychiatrist Doctors E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100057221 0 Clinard,Ruth H55 Human Services Dept H55I207 CS&P Training/QualityAssurance E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1997 7/21/1997 1/25/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102192453 0 Cline,Kendra H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107971083 0 Clinton,Laura L H55 Human Services Dept H55X100 MSOCS ICF Bloomington E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T4 MSOCS ICF Bloomington 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 2/13/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107736750 1 Cloud,Carlene K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FT CARE Fergus Falls Admin Supp E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 5/18/2004 5/18/2004 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099514008 0 Clough,Debra Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55V024 QMO Utilization Management E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027782073 0 Cloutier,Robert P H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1978 7/26/1978 7/26/1978 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110536866 0 Cluka,Charles P H55 Human Services Dept H55UX14 MSOP ML Utility E E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00016191351 1 Cobic-Ivkovic,Suzana H55 Human Services Dept H55H407 HCO Provider Train/Comm E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1977 9/25/1978 2/4/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016541118 0 Cody,Douglas E H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108104139 0 Cody,Jared Douglas H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111335103 0 Coe,Vicky J H55 Human Services Dept H55X288 MSOCS FC East Grand Forks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FE MSOCS FC E Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042285078 0 Coelho,Elaine R H55 Human Services Dept H55YN02 RN Adm Team 1 E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1976 6/18/1984 1/1/1993 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111692295 0 Coffee,Thomas L H55 Human Services Dept H55M513 LS Systems/IT Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105142455 1 Coffey,David J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2001 6/12/2001 6/12/2001 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108058995 0 Coffey,Tammy K H55 Human Services Dept H55X285 MSOCS FC Fir Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F1 MSOCS FC Fir Avenue 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108058995 1 Coffey,Tammy K H55 Human Services Dept H55X292 MSOCS FC Union E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XI MSOCS FC Union 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082851714 0 Coffland,Tracy L H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1995 3/29/1995 5/10/2002 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008033553 0 Coggins,Judith A H55 Human Services Dept H550208 Human Resources Consultation E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1974 8/12/1974 7/20/1988 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00108357381 0 Cohen,Sara J H55 Human Services Dept H55X220 MSOCS FC Dean E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CA MSOCS FC Dean Ave 55316 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 2/9/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012843270 0 Cole,Barbara A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y310 CBHH Baxter Medical Services E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1974 10/16/1974 12/25/1996 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108941283 0 Cole,Benjamin L. H55 Human Services Dept H55X270 MSOCS FC Sylvan E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B6 MSOCS FC Sylvan 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105763383 0 Cole,Herminia B H55 Human Services Dept H55X288 MSOCS FC East Grand Forks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FE MSOCS FC E Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 9/18/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099800316 0 Cole,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55X266 MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BO MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1997 4/2/1997 4/2/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112098789 0 Cole,Laura Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55YA18 Regions 3&7E NE CPN E Executive 000677 Social Worker H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 L Limited U Unclassified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00033833250 0 Cole,Rosalie I H55 Human Services Dept H55F311 TSS Technical Team 1 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1985 10/30/1985 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111223728 0 Coleman,Maureen A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00020751093 0 Coleman,Misty L H55 Human Services Dept H550215 HR SOS Leads E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1981 9/23/1981 6/10/2010 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100283634 0 Coleman,Rosalie Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55O110 IA Payment Error Rate Measure E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1997 10/13/1997 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110820303 0 Coleman,Roshunda R H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111765456 0 Coll,Jorie Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55H508 DS Special Projects E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105622011 0 Collelo,Brandon S H55 Human Services Dept H55UY22 MSOP ML Unit Delta E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 4/10/2002 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099124542 0 Collelo,Jenny L. H55 Human Services Dept H55UY21 MSOP ML Unit Chi E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110424996 0 Collier,Katy L H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ30 MSOP HIMS Support E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 7/17/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099817047 0 Collier,Kristopher G H55 Human Services Dept H55UX45 MSOP ML A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1997 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110210859 0 Collins Jr,Charles E H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110556567 0 Collins,Allison M H55 Human Services Dept H55UR12 MSOP ML Clinical Team B E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044471394 0 Collins,Jacque H55 Human Services Dept H55YA05 Woodland ACT E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55WL U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1977 9/14/1977 7/30/1997 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110262141 0 Collins,Jacqueline A H55 Human Services Dept H55X257 MSOCS FC Evergreen E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55CC MSOCS FC Evergreen 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108906435 0 Collins,Jason L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113094036 0 Collins,Jason M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WP CABHS Willmar Prof E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109779912 0 Collins,John David H55 Human Services Dept H55WA13 MSH 200 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042428232 0 Collins,Lynda A H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 1/12/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101211066 0 Collins,Sharon E H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1998 10/29/2008 10/15/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101395305 0 Collins,Sherry L. H55 Human Services Dept H55M504 LS Background Studies Group I E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1999 5/13/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110275110 0 Collom,Rebekka G H55 Human Services Dept H55YD04 Fergus Falls Dental Group E Executive 000227 Dental Hygienist H55DA Fergus Falls Dental Group 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 7 71 13 23.43 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00106412922 0 Colman,Loren J H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 008323 Asst Commr Hum Serv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/18/2003 2/18/2003 2/18/2003 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100587069 0 Coltrain,Linda L H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 11/7/2006 11/7/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106425693 0 Combs,Charity M H55 Human Services Dept H55X300 MSOCS Crisis Pine City E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55XK MSOCS Crisis Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/2003 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 P Part-Time 4 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00001299078 0 Compton,Cynthia R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA34 MSH Vocational A E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112294116 0 Compton,Kevin D H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00067533741 0 Concepcion,Erwin H55 Human Services Dept H55YC02 Psychology Director E Executive 003451 Behavioral Med Practitioner Sr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 3/9/1999 F Full-Time 20A 33 2 62.29 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00027458244 0 Conklin,Cinda A H55 Human Services Dept H55X418 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B4 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 2 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1976 11/29/1976 1/5/1977 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110439153 0 Conlin,Mariah H55 Human Services Dept H55X205 MSOCS FC Ridge Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TT MSOCS FC Ridge Place 55309-8827 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 9/19/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110814957 1 Conlin,Mary Annette H55 Human Services Dept H55X205 MSOCS FC Ridge Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TT MSOCS FC Ridge Place 55309-8827 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108504990 0 Conlon,Corey L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA03 MSH Campus Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102783483 0 Connaker,Sandra K H55 Human Services Dept H55F323 TSS Business Analyst Team 3 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 6/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111002562 0 Connolly,Janette Louise H55 Human Services Dept H55YS05 Dietary E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 6/26/2008 I Intermittent 3 62 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service Yes
00099220473 0 Connolly,Mary K. H55 Human Services Dept H55F314 TSS Technical Team 4 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1996 5/29/1996 5/28/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112729518 0 Connolly,Shaina Christine H55 Human Services Dept H55W209 METO-CSS Northeast E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010304712 0 Connor,Brian T H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009312138 2 Connor,Roberta A H55 Human Services Dept H55WE10 Transition RecreationalTherapy E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038902347 1 Conroy,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA35 MSH Vocational B E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1978 7/26/1978 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074740545 0 Considine,Denise J H55 Human Services Dept H55US01 MSOP Maintenance Supervisor E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1993 12/28/1993 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112567653 0 Contreras,Alfredo M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WD CARE WillmarMedallion Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00045352494 0 Cook,Barbara A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00072943002 0 Cook,Charles G H55 Human Services Dept H55B000 Chemical & Mental Health Servs E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1993 12/8/2008 10/28/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109402425 0 Cook,Colleen H55 Human Services Dept H55M503 LS Investigations Group II E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078505614 0 Cook,Quitina S H55 Human Services Dept H55H015 HC Administration E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1994 7/20/1994 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038514861 0 Cooke,Robert L H55 Human Services Dept H55H706 PMQI Surveillance Review E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 1/15/1992 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00057856293 1 Cooke,Valerie J H55 Human Services Dept H55H810 NFRP Supervisors E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1991 1/3/1991 9/6/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109059291 0 Cooley,Karen J H55 Human Services Dept H55X420 MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BL MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment 56473 T Temporary C Classified 9/19/2005 8/13/2010 8/13/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101552715 0 Coonce,Aaron B H55 Human Services Dept H55F105 TES OPS E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1999 5/3/1999 7/31/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019468152 0 Cooney Jr,Patrick J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1982 9/9/1982 5/14/1997 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00031817511 0 Cooney,David D H55 Human Services Dept H55YA13 Southeast CPN E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55DJ Goodhue County Government Ctr 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1983 10/10/1983 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108505188 0 Cooney,James T H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102681810 0 Cooney,Michael E H55 Human Services Dept H55UY23 MSOP ML Unit Chi 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 11/13/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105887628 0 Cooper,Walter C H55 Human Services Dept H55X223 MSOCS FC Scott Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UG MSOCS FC Scott Avenue 55422-2746 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107955936 0 Coopman,Joshua R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX66 MSOP SP Transport Team E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109941678 0 Copeland,Garrett M H55 Human Services Dept H55F240 CSE BAND Enf/Int/Loc E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105225813 0 Corbett,Daphne M H55 Human Services Dept H55YA13 Southeast CPN E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H5530 Olmsted Co - Crest 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 8/23/2004 5/22/2008 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073951317 1 Corcoran,Michael L H55 Human Services Dept H55F210 CSE Applications G E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1993 11/8/1993 9/17/1997 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016323021 1 Corle,Carlyne H55 Human Services Dept H55M605 AR Materials/Sourcing Strategy E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1976 3/8/1976 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042449418 0 Corle,Dean H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1977 5/18/1977 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109684674 0 Corley,Frank J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00110290752 0 Cornish,Jesse J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX46 MSOP SP A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099973368 0 Corrier,Jay M H55 Human Services Dept H55W105 METO-Maintenance E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111555279 0 Cortez,Nicole M H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109377774 0 Cosco,John A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y100 CBHH Alexandria Admin E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111519144 0 Cosgrove,Meghan R H55 Human Services Dept H55H148 MinnesotaCare Group 26 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101556081 0 Cosgrove,Michelle L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YA12 South Central CPN E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H552K Rice County Social Services 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 8/18/1999 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109635174 0 Costello,Lisa M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y630 CBHH Rochester Professional Sv E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2006 6/13/2006 6/13/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112401531 0 Costilla-Flores,Maria L H55 Human Services Dept H55H109 HCEA SMRT E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046065888 0 Cota,Kathleen H55 Human Services Dept H55H150 Medicaid Medical Director E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1987 8/17/1987 8/25/1999 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00027155403 0 Cotosman,Susan E H55 Human Services Dept H55M800 Reports and Forecasts E Executive 000604 Research Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1971 5/16/1977 4/17/1985 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099605583 0 Cotter,Cathleen A. H55 Human Services Dept H55F240 CSE BAND Enf/Int/Loc E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1996 12/11/1996 12/11/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107660421 0 Cottew,Jacob R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA14 MSH 300 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2003 11/12/2003 11/12/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00100363428 0 Couch,Paula H55 Human Services Dept H55H210 HCEA MMIS User Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1997 11/24/1997 11/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107824662 0 Courneya,Lynn M H55 Human Services Dept H55C302 SOS Patient Accounting E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080693712 0 Courtland,Adam K H55 Human Services Dept H55UY90 MSOP SP Pexton 1 North E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1994 8/16/2006 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108950589 0 Cowan,Lana J H55 Human Services Dept H55X103 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111071565 0 Cowan,Remie H55 Human Services Dept H55X289 MSOCS FC Red River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X0 MSOCS FC Red River 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2008 4/3/2008 4/3/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.88 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111755655 0 Cowan,Stacey Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55Y830 CBHH St Peter Professional E Executive 002560 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 1 H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105140079 0 Cowden,Jody M. H55 Human Services Dept H55X269 MSOCS FC Lynndale E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B7 MSOCS FC Lynndale 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00065401182 0 Cowell,James H H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1992 6/3/1992 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013591215 0 Cowing-Frank,Darcy R H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00013591215 1 Cowing-Frank,Darcy R H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00049350807 0 Cox,Gary C H55 Human Services Dept H55B100 Children's Mental Health E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1989 12/18/1989 5/25/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112289859 0 Cox-Bechen,Kelly J H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102192651 0 Coyle,William E H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038625048 0 Coyne,Dianne C H55 Human Services Dept H550203 Human Resources Transactions E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 10/8/2007 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111123936 0 Coyour,Kylee Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55WA11 MSH Recreational Therapists E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100872189 0 Coyour,Shad L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110934351 0 Cragoe,William John H55 Human Services Dept H55M151 Enterprise Architecture Oper E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2008 1/18/2008 1/18/2008 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108833868 0 Cramblit,Darcy J H55 Human Services Dept H55WE01 Transition Unit A RNs E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106110081 0 Cramer,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108647649 0 Crandall,Joseph P H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074113677 0 Crandall,Katherine H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 11/3/1993 11/3/1993 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102639042 0 Crane,Nancy Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55S310 DHHS NorthEast E Executive 002311 Deaf & Hard Hear Prog Advisor H5512 Department of Human Services 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 7/9/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110081070 0 Crawford,Amber E H55 Human Services Dept H55X238 MSOCS FC Shady Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TG MSOCS FC Shady Grove 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 6/6/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105148494 0 Crawford,Annette K H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2001 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 P Part-Time 4 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00009964548 2 Crawford,Kelleen R H55 Human Services Dept H55H320 HCO Ops Date Integrity E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1984 4/4/1984 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100265715 0 Crawford,Maureen M H55 Human Services Dept H55F253 CSE Federal Rpts & Compliance E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110223135 0 Crea,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H550203 Human Resources Transactions E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 4/15/2011 F Full-Time N7 63 13 18.45 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00027877509 0 Creager,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1989 2/6/1989 11/21/1992 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00073660752 0 Creamer,Camille M H55 Human Services Dept H550009 Health Policy & Reform E Executive 000293 Executive 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1993 10/15/1993 3/30/2011 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109518354 0 Cresswell,Carol A H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 6/25/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101063160 0 Crichton,Leslie H55 Human Services Dept H55F403 Transition Programs Evaluation E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 6/1/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110808126 0 Crider,Tammy G H55 Human Services Dept H55H140 MinnesotaCare Group 18 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109332729 0 Crock,Brittany K H55 Human Services Dept H55WF01 Competency Restoration Prog RN E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00104960493 0 Cronin,Donna M. H55 Human Services Dept H55UY36 MSOP ML Unit 1B E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 4 70 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107566173 1 Crosgrove,Donna R H55 Human Services Dept H55X283 MSOCS FC Carlos E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F4 MSOCS FC Carlos 56319 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2003 9/22/2003 9/22/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107566173 2 Crosgrove,Donna R H55 Human Services Dept H55X282 MSOCS FC Alexandria E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FA MSOCS FC Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2003 9/22/2003 9/22/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102955941 2 Crosgrove,Tamara A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 12/28/2005 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102955941 4 Crosgrove,Tamara A H55 Human Services Dept H55X282 MSOCS FC Alexandria E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55FA MSOCS FC Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 12/28/2005 I Intermittent 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041285574 0 Cross,John G H55 Human Services Dept H55X107 MSOCS ICF Shumway E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T2 MSOCS ICF Shumway 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1969 6/2/1969 6/12/1969 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108416682 0 Crotteau,Nathan J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY33 MSOP ML High Security Area E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113050575 0 Crotty,Arlene May H55 Human Services Dept H55YD05 Southern Cities Dental Clinc E Executive 000227 Dental Hygienist H55DF Southern Cities 55021-4510 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time 7 71 13 23.43 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00110811690 0 Crotty,Ronald M H55 Human Services Dept H55H146 MinnesotaCare Group 24 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108810504 0 Crow Shoe,Jacqueline M H55 Human Services Dept H55I201 Child Safety E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102217698 0 Crowl,Earl James H55 Human Services Dept H55X107 MSOCS ICF Shumway E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T2 MSOCS ICF Shumway 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2000 9/23/2011 2/7/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111731697 0 Crowley IV,Earl Joseph H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2009 3/11/2009 3/11/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030967893 0 Crowson,Dawn M H55 Human Services Dept H55S307 DHHS South E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5564 Dept of Human Servs-Rochester 55901-0474 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1984 4/12/1984 4/12/1984 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00001810611 0 Crozier,Ouida G H55 Human Services Dept H55M207 Equal Opportunity & Access E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1989 6/14/1993 8/15/1994 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054271701 0 Crudup,Zennie S H55 Human Services Dept H55H312 HCO Tort E Executive 003490 Benefit Recovery Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1990 6/25/1990 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112272138 0 Crum,Jill B H55 Human Services Dept H55H146 MinnesotaCare Group 24 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102588750 0 Cruz,David K H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2000 6/20/2000 6/20/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00000652905 0 Cuddeback,Catharine J H55 Human Services Dept H55I404 CPM Child Development Services E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 9/7/1994 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107613792 0 Cukla,Belinda L H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00054546030 0 Culver,Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108601317 0 Culver,Jodi L H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109065429 0 Cummins,Daniel L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA16 MSH 700 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106413813 0 Cummins,Eunice M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107853768 0 Cunningham,Alvin G H55 Human Services Dept H55X232 MSOCS FC Summerset E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TL MSOCS FC Summerset Glen 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00056876985 0 Cunningham,Cynthia M H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1990 10/22/1990 4/28/1992 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105950493 0 Cunningham,Jaimie L H55 Human Services Dept H55X414 MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NA MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park 55806-2013 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2002 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00076189608 0 Cunningham,Peggy L H55 Human Services Dept H55M509 LS Child Care & Family Sys E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1994 4/11/1994 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112407075 0 Cure-Hendrickson,Lindsay H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1B5 CARE Brainerd Adoles Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 9/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068744412 1 Curran,Janice K H55 Human Services Dept H55H318 HCO Liens E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1992 1/27/1993 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108283329 1 Curran,Mark Shawn H55 Human Services Dept H55M410 IT Application Dev & Sup E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 4/21/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106245216 0 Curran-Dorsano,Anthony S H55 Human Services Dept H55F211 CSE APPL and Prod Support E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105569640 0 Curry,Timothy J. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00003402531 0 Curtis,Terry T H55 Human Services Dept H55X303 MSOCS Crisis Reg X/Kasson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TK MSOCS Crisis Reg X/Kasson 55944-1434 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1988 1/20/1988 1/20/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00083326617 1 Curtiss II,Lee L H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2003 12/8/2003 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 2 92 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109672002 0 Curtiss,Judith A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY15 MSOP ML Coverage AM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110032857 0 Cusick,James M H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049976586 0 Cyr,Darlene A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 12/10/2003 5/5/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101444904 0 Czarnomski,Cindy K H55 Human Services Dept H55YA13 Southeast CPN E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55DG Winona Co - Crest 55986 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00012378762 0 Czech,Cynthia L H55 Human Services Dept H55H201 Purchasing & Service Delivery E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1989 4/12/1990 4/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00078734403 0 Czech,Trudy Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1994 8/22/2000 2/6/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109476378 0 Czyson,Sandra K. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00069828660 0 Da Silva,Joann H55 Human Services Dept H55M207 Equal Opportunity & Access E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1993 8/9/1993 9/19/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044496243 2 Dablow,Lori H55 Human Services Dept H55H503 DS Home &CommLivingServices E Executive 003658 Community Supports Supv Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1988 3/14/1988 11/5/2009 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00073531755 0 Dagestad,Mona H55 Human Services Dept H55F253 CSE Federal Rpts & Compliance E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1993 9/20/1996 10/1/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00059326641 0 Dague,Randall D H55 Human Services Dept H55M602 MS Forms/Mail/Printing E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1991 4/22/1991 1/4/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035764245 1 Dahl,Benjamin L H55 Human Services Dept H55M410 IT Application Dev & Sup E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1989 2/2/1989 6/9/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105592113 0 Dahl,John D H55 Human Services Dept H55M427 IT Desktop Support-Central Off E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2001 11/21/2001 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049106970 0 Dahl,Kristin M H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1989 11/22/1989 11/22/1989 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110860893 0 Dahl,Matthew B H55 Human Services Dept H55UX45 MSOP ML A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102347685 0 Dahl,Russell R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX70 MSOP ML Building Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 8/28/2002 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026699805 1 Dahl,Ruth E H55 Human Services Dept H55X005 MSOCS Prog Mgr E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 E Emergency C Classified 6/22/1970 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 40.64 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109459449 0 Dahl,Samantha A H55 Human Services Dept H55F222 CSE Administrative Support E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106427376 0 Dahl,Steven J H55 Human Services Dept H55W202 METO-CSS Support/Supv E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55CQ Synergy Tech 55303-4516 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/2003 2/24/2003 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00112137993 0 Dahlberg,Nicole H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 L Limited U Unclassified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100703790 0 Dahlen,Wayne A H55 Human Services Dept H55C309 SOS Operations E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H55W1 Willmar RTC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1998 5/4/1998 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108919404 0 Dahlin,Amy L H55 Human Services Dept H55I303 SSIS Quality Management E Executive 002715 Social Svcs Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013433112 0 Dahlquist,Deanna H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ10 MSOP ML Food Service E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1983 8/15/1983 8/15/1983 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111747438 0 Dahlquist,Linda Mae H55 Human Services Dept H55B000 Chemical & Mental Health Servs E Executive 000293 Executive 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2009 3/26/2009 3/26/2009 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101353527 0 Dahlstrom,John M H55 Human Services Dept H55F400 Prog Assess & Integrity Div E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1999 1/25/1999 1/2/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 35.99 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00044653059 0 Dahlstrom,Lynne L H55 Human Services Dept H55C310 SOS General Accounting E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H55BR Brainerd Regional Human Svcs 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1983 7/27/1983 5/31/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110224917 0 Dahmen,Carole J H55 Human Services Dept H55YC09 Clinical Program Team E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049401891 1 Dahms,Karla Rae H55 Human Services Dept H55H108 HCEA Division Wide Services E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1989 12/11/1989 11/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099906840 0 Daker,Marilyn K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1997 7/10/1997 7/10/1997 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105621813 0 Dalbec,Michele R H55 Human Services Dept H55UR12 MSOP ML Clinical Team B E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2001 6/4/2007 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012220659 0 Dale,Geraldine M H55 Human Services Dept H55YA06 Tri-Star ACT E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55WG Cosmos Tri Star 56228 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1973 8/8/1973 12/11/1985 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00044307153 0 Dale,Jane H55 Human Services Dept H55YA10 SMAMHC-Admin E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55WG Cosmos Tri Star 56228 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1980 10/15/1980 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030363300 0 Dale,Joseph P H55 Human Services Dept H55YA10 SMAMHC-Admin E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55WS Southwestern MN AMH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1979 11/7/1979 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00049998762 0 Daley,Catherine A H55 Human Services Dept H55X279 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X4 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102040983 1 Dalgaard,Kris R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA03 MSH Campus Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 12/7/2005 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00066390093 1 Dalien,Tim A H55 Human Services Dept H55X253 MSOCS FC Division St E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55W8 MSOCS FC Division St 56222 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1992 10/11/1993 8/10/2005 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00001867041 0 Dallas,Ruthie M H55 Human Services Dept H55S201 CH Treatment Services E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 7/24/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108770706 0 Dallmann,Joanna M H55 Human Services Dept H55X019 MSOCS Supv DT&H NE E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55N7 MSOCS DT&H Range Area 55792-3237 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2005 5/25/2005 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041065596 1 Dalluge,Evan L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1979 7/23/1979 7/23/1979 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00110540232 0 Dally,Patricia A H55 Human Services Dept H55X274 MSOCS FC Pine Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XN MSOCS FC Pine St 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101472129 0 Damann,Kenneth D. H55 Human Services Dept H55X254 MSOCS FC Zodiac E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CH MSOCS FC Zodiac 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1999 3/18/1999 3/18/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019870587 0 Damhof,Mari B H55 Human Services Dept H55X002 MSOCS Mgt/Admin Supp E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55XD MSOCS Admin Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1985 12/12/1984 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109808919 0 Damlo,Melissa E H55 Human Services Dept H55UY91 MSOP SP Pexton 1 South E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019396575 0 Dammann,Janet M H55 Human Services Dept H55F107 TES TRNG E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1989 6/1/1989 9/12/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101950596 0 D'Amore,Wendy D H55 Human Services Dept H55F209 CSE Applications B E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112953852 0 Danberry,Julie Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110597058 0 D'Andrea,Stacey L H55 Human Services Dept H55I200 Child Safety & Permanency E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107922078 0 Daniel,Melanie Frambers H55 Human Services Dept H55M503 LS Investigations Group II E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 1/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000593802 0 Daniels,Martin A H55 Human Services Dept H55M900 HCO Health Care Systems E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1985 10/7/1985 1/30/1995 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100128105 2 Daniels,Pamela A H55 Human Services Dept H55H100 Hlth Care Eligibility & Access E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 12/30/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00048636324 0 Daniels,Patricia H55 Human Services Dept H55X280 MSOCS FC Akeley Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X5 MSOCS FC Akeley Road 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1985 4/3/1985 4/3/1985 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024277770 1 Daniels,Patricia L H55 Human Services Dept H55C310 SOS General Accounting E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1980 8/6/1980 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109551321 0 Danielson,Gina L H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100547271 0 Danielson,Janeen L H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 2/22/2001 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00062870841 0 Danielson,Kathy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X291 MSOCS FC Gustavus E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55F8 MSOCS FC Gustavus 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 8/7/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109518651 0 Danielson,Kelsey M H55 Human Services Dept H55X293 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55F6 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 9/30/2007 I Intermittent 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109518651 1 Danielson,Kelsey M H55 Human Services Dept H55X284 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55F5 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 9/30/2007 I Intermittent 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109518651 2 Danielson,Kelsey M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 6/2/2011 I Intermittent 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109715562 0 Danielson,Shawna M H55 Human Services Dept H55X215 MSOCS FC Irish E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CD MSOCS FC Irish 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2006 7/6/2006 7/26/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109883070 0 Danielson,Stephanie A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY32 MSOP ML Unit Omega E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112540824 0 Danielzuk,Ruth R H55 Human Services Dept H55H705 PMQI Maternal & Child Health E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/18/2010 6/18/2010 6/18/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112704273 0 Danner,Sandra H55 Human Services Dept H55X212 MSOCS FC Halper Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CF MSOCS FC Halper Way 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112506867 0 Darge,Rachel L H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110707245 0 Darst,Krista L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX13 MSOP ML Utility D E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099449757 0 Darveaux,Michelle L. H55 Human Services Dept H55M309 Account Payable E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1996 9/13/1996 1/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110534985 0 Darwin,Amanda Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55F405 County Operations & Reviews E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 11/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109881783 0 Das-Sulc,Mercy P H55 Human Services Dept H550100 Equity & Agency Development E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00037820673 0 Dauk,Kathleen A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC38 Medical Clinic E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 10/26/1988 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019509732 0 Dault-Beauchane,Patricia J H55 Human Services Dept H55H310 HCO Benefit Recovery E Executive 003491 Benefit Recovery Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1975 1/5/1976 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034735536 0 David,Daniel A H55 Human Services Dept H55X106 MSOCS ICF Austin E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U8 MSOCS ICF Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1982 9/20/1982 7/7/1984 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111837528 0 David,Darcy L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y840 CBHH St Peter Support Svcs E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 3/3/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00012186306 1 David,James H55 Human Services Dept H55VC35 IM Info/Data E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1975 10/29/1975 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030776328 0 David,Mary Lou E H55 Human Services Dept H55X240 MSOCS FC Ableman E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UU MSOCS FC Ableman 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1979 4/10/1979 4/10/1979 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112995729 0 Davide,Jody L H55 Human Services Dept H55X226 MSOCS FC Sciota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UF MSOCS FC Sciota 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00009445491 0 Davidson,Carol A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1989 6/21/1989 8/28/1991 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107033949 0 Davies,Nancy H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074008638 1 Davies,Scott T H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 2/4/1998 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105002073 0 Davies,Steven R H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2001 4/25/2001 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109680615 0 Davis,Bruce R H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 1/10/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110175714 0 Davis,Deena M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 8/8/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110539836 0 Davis,Dwayne C H55 Human Services Dept H55UY24 MSOP ML Unit Delta 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105757542 0 Davis,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00006296598 1 Davis,Jacqueline D H55 Human Services Dept H55F240 CSE BAND Enf/Int/Loc E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1987 9/23/1987 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008755956 0 Davis,Jean M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC26 Health Information Mgmt Serv A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1970 7/15/1970 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108544689 0 Davis,John M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX21 MSOP SP Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2005 2/1/2005 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110854161 0 Davis,Julie Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55YC09 Clinical Program Team E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057914703 0 Davis,Karen S H55 Human Services Dept H55YA18 Regions 3&7E NE CPN E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 10/18/1995 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112823172 0 Davis,Mabalene H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BU CABHS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105078006 0 Davis,Mark H. H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2001 5/23/2001 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110701899 0 Davis,Marvin E H55 Human Services Dept H55I207 CS&P Training/QualityAssurance E Executive 002914 Childrens Services Prog Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110868813 0 Davis,Ovella L H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 4/23/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109741104 1 Davis,Sheila Dianne H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 10/15/2008 I Intermittent 4 67 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00044819082 1 Davis,Theresa A H55 Human Services Dept H55I406 CS&P Research & CTF E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1988 7/15/1991 12/19/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099516879 0 Davison,Beverly J H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1996 11/12/1996 11/12/1996 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106258779 0 Davison,Patricia l H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100341153 0 Davison,Thomas E H55 Human Services Dept H55M905 HCO MMIS Client Elig E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1997 10/18/2006 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100873179 1 Dawley,Cheryl A. H55 Human Services Dept H55F260 CSE Systems Project Mgmt E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1998 6/29/1998 10/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110705166 0 Dawson,Roberta M H55 Human Services Dept H55X228 MSOCS FC Eaves Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U5 MSOCS FC Eaves Way 55024 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109746945 0 Day,Lawrence J H55 Human Services Dept H55X410 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55U9 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2006 8/3/2006 8/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106285212 0 de Leon,Deanna A H55 Human Services Dept H55H312 HCO Tort E Executive 003490 Benefit Recovery Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2002 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112648833 0 Dean,Judith Neren H55 Human Services Dept H55Y110 CBHH Alexandria Medical Staff E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00030399435 0 Dean,Richard F H55 Human Services Dept H55I207 CS&P Training/QualityAssurance E Executive 002914 Childrens Services Prog Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1973 10/16/1974 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100912383 0 Dean,Timothy T. H55 Human Services Dept H55F321 TSS Business Analyst Team 1 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105194034 0 DeAtley,Jamie M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX08 MSOP SP Security Supp Sup A E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2001 6/20/2001 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 23.34 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110645271 0 Debe,Matthew L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/22/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112567851 0 DeBelly,Jonathan C H55 Human Services Dept H55S101 AG/AS Consumer Choices Team E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2010 7/13/2010 7/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113061069 0 DeBough-Insook,Rhonda R H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009541818 0 DeCosta,Kelle H55 Human Services Dept H55M429 IT Network Access Services E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1983 6/6/1994 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 34.82 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026222922 0 DeCoux,Barbara H55 Human Services Dept H55YD01 Dental Clinic Supervisor E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H55DF Southern Cities 55021-4510 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1966 5/21/1973 1/6/1988 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008821197 0 Decoux,Sara H55 Human Services Dept H55X227 MSOCS FC Crystal E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UE MSOCS FC Crystal 55337-4916 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1979 11/2/1979 11/2/1979 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080873694 0 Dedeke,Michael T H55 Human Services Dept H55X208 MSOCS FC 19th Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UH MSOCS FC 19th Ave 55407-2926 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1994 11/16/1994 12/27/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00084785283 0 Deeb,Raymond E H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034349040 0 DeFoe,Ann M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN01 Nursing Administration E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1988 6/22/1988 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00037823346 0 Degeest,Milo H55 Human Services Dept H55X027 MSOCS Supv Resident W Central E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1973 10/24/1973 8/18/1976 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112645467 0 Degerstrom,Thomas Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ50 MSOP ML OSI Investigator(s) E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109980387 0 DeGree,Laura J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107662500 0 DeGroot,Kelly A H55 Human Services Dept H55X227 MSOCS FC Crystal E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UE MSOCS FC Crystal 55337-4916 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2003 11/10/2003 2/25/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00106245315 0 DeGuzman,Dante H55 Human Services Dept H55F213 CSE Applications D E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103203342 1 Dehn,Michelle Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55H132 MinnesotaCare Group 10 E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100160082 0 DeHoop,Kathleen H55 Human Services Dept H55H512 DS DMIE E Executive 002459 Income Mntc Prog Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105065235 0 Dehrkoop,Kristin L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2001 1/19/2005 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039540105 0 Deike,Beverly L H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1979 7/26/1979 11/7/1979 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106292736 0 Dejdar,Eileen H55 Human Services Dept H55O110 IA Payment Error Rate Measure E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109919403 0 DeJesus,Colleen A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111439449 0 DeKam,Joshua A H55 Human Services Dept H55X232 MSOCS FC Summerset E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TL MSOCS FC Summerset Glen 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00001942875 0 Dekker,Gail L H55 Human Services Dept H55M205 Agency-Wide Develop & Learning E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1987 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015979392 1 Delage,Jane M H55 Human Services Dept H55F100 TES MGMT E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1983 7/1/1983 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110786346 0 Delain-Adderley,Sheryl L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC41 Forensic Evaluations B E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 9/4/2009 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 40.63 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00108104634 0 Delbrune,Frantz H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2004 6/28/2004 6/28/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109455885 0 DelCaro,Domenica H H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 12/24/2008 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011768724 0 Delesha,Cindy E H55 Human Services Dept H55YD05 Southern Cities Dental Clinc E Executive 001475 Medical Records Tech 2 H55DF Southern Cities 55021-4510 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1979 7/6/1998 7/6/1998 P Part-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00051574842 0 Delestre,Richard H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 2/28/1991 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112891977 0 Delhanty,Anthony Burlyn H55 Human Services Dept H55X108 MSOCS ICF Kasson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T1 MSOCS ICF Kasson 55944 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00101259873 0 Dellwo,Amy A H55 Human Services Dept H55H510 DS Administration E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.83 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110036223 0 Delly,Mona B H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LR CARE Carlton Pgm Couns E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 11/12/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038577528 0 Delly,Randal A H55 Human Services Dept H55US05 MSOP ML Building Services E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1983 9/12/1983 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109929897 1 DeLong,Michael Walter H55 Human Services Dept H55X273 MSOCS FC N Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BH MSOCS FC N Street 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 3/4/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102341151 1 DeLong,Robyn E H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2000 4/5/2000 6/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023756040 0 Delp,Debra A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1982 12/19/2007 2/18/2009 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00110454003 0 DeLuca,Kelly L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108414900 0 Delvin,Darron J. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103008708 0 Demars,Ellen H55 Human Services Dept H55X229 MSOCS FC Canby Court E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TD MSOCS FC Canby Court 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00072078534 0 DeMars,Jill M. H55 Human Services Dept H55M308 Receipts Center E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1993 7/1/1993 4/9/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109234719 0 DeMaster,Dana M H55 Human Services Dept H55F408 Data Analysis & Statistics E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105091074 0 Demers,Derek W H55 Human Services Dept H55WA16 MSH 700 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2001 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107696754 0 Demers,Vicki A H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2003 12/8/2003 12/8/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111873069 0 Demo,Theresa H55 Human Services Dept H55X113 MSOCS ICF Virginia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N6 MSOCS ICF Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111077802 0 DeMoss,Suzanne H55 Human Services Dept H55X403 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 8/26/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099821106 0 Deneen,Roger A H55 Human Services Dept H55X000 MSOCS E Executive 003644 Residential Prog Svcs Dir 2 H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1997 4/14/1997 4/20/2001 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112570326 0 Denic,Jovana H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 11/10/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00108365301 0 Denn,Jennifer H H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 11/1/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111754863 0 Dennis,Martell Moses H55 Human Services Dept H55X103 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2009 3/26/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111765654 0 Dennis,Nicole Catherine H55 Human Services Dept H55X012 MSOCS Supv Residential Metro E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55UK MSOCS FC 89th & Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107758035 1 Denny,Denise Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55H143 MinnesotaCare Group 21 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2004 1/21/2004 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112984146 0 Deno,Joseph Cenzo H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101577960 0 Denson,Monica L. H55 Human Services Dept H55M504 LS Background Studies Group I E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 11/1/2007 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108343125 0 Dent,Michelle L H55 Human Services Dept H55WE01 Transition Unit A RNs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00009814662 0 Denzine,Ronald H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1985 8/19/1985 12/22/1994 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102906144 0 Denzler,Bonnie L. H55 Human Services Dept H55UX10 MSOP ML Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 P Part-Time 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112869009 0 Deppa,Joelle M H55 Human Services Dept H55UR26 MSOP ML Clinical Team F E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112227489 0 Dercks,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110554587 0 Derner,Andrew C H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105829317 0 DeRosier,Anna M. H55 Human Services Dept H55X265 MSOCS FC Northland Park E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BN MSOCS FC Northland Park 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2002 2/9/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00060061221 0 Derry,Christine A H55 Human Services Dept H55M314 MAXIS Support E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1991 6/7/1991 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101174634 1 DeRusha,Janet R H55 Human Services Dept H55F402 Health Care Audits & Eval E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1998 10/19/1998 2/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110753973 0 DeSaer,Ruth A H55 Human Services Dept H55I303 SSIS Quality Management E Executive 002715 Social Svcs Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 1/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100042965 0 Desler,Cynthia M. H55 Human Services Dept H55H140 MinnesotaCare Group 18 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1997 7/14/1997 2/20/2002 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111678435 0 Desmond,Stacy Roseanne H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 H55N1 MSOCS Admin Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023943942 0 Detlie,David D H55 Human Services Dept H55X101 MSOCS ICF Dell Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T6 MSOCS ICF Dell Road 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1980 6/12/1980 6/12/1980 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074196837 0 DeVaney,Rita M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1993 11/15/1993 5/1/1996 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100628649 0 DeVaughn,Alice H55 Human Services Dept H55F323 TSS Business Analyst Team 3 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 1/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00062266941 0 DeVos,Christine L H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1991 10/4/1991 10/4/1991 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081164259 0 DeVries,Adam L H55 Human Services Dept H55X015 MSOCS Supv Residential NW E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55X1 MSOCS FC LaPorte 56461 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1994 8/23/1995 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107784369 0 Dewar,Diana L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2004 2/11/2004 2/11/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112753080 0 DeWitt,Brian Adam H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019928205 1 Dewitt,Garrett L H55 Human Services Dept H55V024 QMO Utilization Management E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55BR Brainerd Regional Human Svcs 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1985 12/11/1985 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 26.6 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113092749 0 DeWitt,Jeanette Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00031306176 0 DeWitt,Julie K H55 Human Services Dept H55X222 MSOCS FC Rosewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CB MSOCS FC Rosewood 55327 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1978 11/13/1978 11/13/1978 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019926423 0 DeWitt,Steven S H55 Human Services Dept H55X279 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X4 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1984 2/27/1984 2/27/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110078694 0 DeWitte,Robert M H55 Human Services Dept H55X212 MSOCS FC Halper Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CF MSOCS FC Halper Way 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 10/3/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110078694 1 DeWitte,Robert M H55 Human Services Dept H55X20C MSOCS FC Christensen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XS MSOCS FC Christensen 55118-3514 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108577557 0 Dexter,Linda Mayme H55 Human Services Dept H55F106 TES LOCL E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2005 3/2/2005 4/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111598344 0 Deyoung,Rebecca Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X114 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N4 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 3/18/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108787635 0 Dezelske,Angela C H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101553408 0 Dhamuke,Abdiwali A H55 Human Services Dept H55F343 TSS IOC Team 2 E Executive 001555 Inserting Machine Operator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1999 4/26/1999 7/14/2000 F Full-Time 6 60 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099572517 0 Dibba,Alikali H55 Human Services Dept H55X223 MSOCS FC Scott Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UG MSOCS FC Scott Avenue 55422-2746 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1996 12/4/1996 12/4/1996 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108504099 0 Dick,Michelle M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102354219 0 Dickhausen,Michael W H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 8/16/2000 10/19/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099680031 1 Dickie,Sandra C. H55 Human Services Dept H55F210 CSE Applications G E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1990 1/28/1997 4/21/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00070843212 0 Dickinson,Melissa H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1993 4/21/1993 5/4/1994 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109483407 0 Dickinson,Richard W H55 Human Services Dept H55H014 HC Program Integrity & Eval E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106043256 0 Dickison,Jessica R. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LN CARE Carlton Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2002 8/13/2002 9/8/2004 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00064998648 0 Diederich,Mary Lou H55 Human Services Dept H55YA03 Willmar Great River ACT E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WE Monticello ACT 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 1/18/1994 8/16/2002 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00105002865 1 Diedrich,Amanda H55 Human Services Dept H55X303 MSOCS Crisis Reg X/Kasson E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55TK MSOCS Crisis Reg X/Kasson 55944-1434 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2001 4/25/2001 5/2/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015736743 0 Diedrich,Jon R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041402988 0 Diedrichsen,Richard H55 Human Services Dept H55S305 DHHS Regional Mgr E Executive 002533 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 3 H556O Department of Human Services 56301-3783 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1982 6/2/1982 8/17/1994 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109645371 0 Dierker,Charles H H55 Human Services Dept H55O110 IA Payment Error Rate Measure E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109954944 0 Dierks,Aaron P H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AB CARE Anoka Pgm Couns E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 7/21/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056181510 0 Dieter,Geoffrey H55 Human Services Dept H55M410 IT Application Dev & Sup E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 6/19/1994 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113156703 0 Dieter,Jessica Suzanne H55 Human Services Dept H55X265 MSOCS FC Northland Park E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BN MSOCS FC Northland Park 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00039007386 0 Dietrich,Merle H H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1980 2/14/1980 2/14/1980 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00084749049 0 Dietz,Kathleen B H55 Human Services Dept H55X261 MSOCS FC Pike Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NN MSOCS FC Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1995 6/22/1995 11/8/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112099086 0 Dietz,Melissa Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 12/23/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110349954 0 Diggs,Youjay H55 Human Services Dept H55X221 MSOCS FC Maple Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TR MSOCS FC Maple Grove 55369-2609 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 1/9/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101623797 0 Dillavou,David W H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 2/28/2001 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108894555 0 Dillon,Caroline H55 Human Services Dept H550206 Recruitment E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2005 7/12/2006 1/4/2011 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107695863 0 Dillon,Nancy B H55 Human Services Dept H55C300 SOS Executives E Executive 003832 Nurse Executive H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102217005 0 Dimler,Debra H55 Human Services Dept H55X013 MSOCS Supv Residential South E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55TK MSOCS Crisis Reg X/Kasson 55944-1434 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 8/11/2000 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020560419 0 Dimmen,David L H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1980 7/7/1980 10/1/1980 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108955143 0 Dimmick,Melissa A H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110212641 0 Dimock,Peter T H55 Human Services Dept H55C205 AMH MHCP E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 2/17/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071543340 1 Dineen,Maude E H55 Human Services Dept H55H703 PMQI Health Program Perform E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1993 6/2/1993 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109375497 0 Dinyer,Linda MS H55 Human Services Dept H55C302 SOS Patient Accounting E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109183536 0 Dionne,Jacqueline A H55 Human Services Dept H55S104 AG/AS Development & Operations E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 11/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101641023 0 Dipman,David H H55 Human Services Dept H55UY85 MSOP ML DOC E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55MR MSOP Moose Lake DOC 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1999 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00112868613 0 Discher,Wendie Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55UR11 MSOP ML Clinical Team A E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111037905 0 Ditlevson,Jennifer A H55 Human Services Dept H55H115 HCEA Implementation Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008254422 1 Dittbenner,Doreen K H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 3/13/2001 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110352033 0 Dittmer,Jason B H55 Human Services Dept H55UY90 MSOP SP Pexton 1 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108138690 1 Diver,Catharine A. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LR CARE Carlton Pgm Couns E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 9/9/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108554886 0 Dixon,Vivian Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55H128 MinnesotaCare Group 08 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109333026 1 Dobie,Frank J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC15 Building Maintenance E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 3 59 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107383815 0 Dobrzynski,Theanda April H55 Human Services Dept H55X265 MSOCS FC Northland Park E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BN MSOCS FC Northland Park 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 5/18/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110460933 0 Dockal,Tammy J H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ30 MSOP HIMS Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109457073 0 Dockham,Sandra K H55 Human Services Dept H55H129 MinnesotaCare Group 09 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00100318185 0 Dodd,Joy Ann E. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112523004 0 Dodds,Cheryl H55 Human Services Dept H55Y130 CBHH Alexandria Professional E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079152777 0 Dodge,Kathleen A H55 Human Services Dept H55X245 MSOCS FC Greenhouse E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TN MSOCS FC Greenhouse 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 4/5/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112568643 0 Doe,Heidi Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.2 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108601416 0 Doehring,Steaed D H55 Human Services Dept H55UY89 MSOP SP CPS E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016326387 0 Doering,Mary Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1983 6/29/1983 8/10/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00067935483 0 Doering,Richard Jon Paul H55 Human Services Dept H55H131 Pharmacy Services Section E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1992 9/21/1992 12/12/2003 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 49.36 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional No
00110193534 0 Doerr,Jacob J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC07 SPRTC Distribution Center E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 F Full-Time 3 59 13 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110014146 0 Doerr,Lana M H55 Human Services Dept H55H124 MinnesotaCare Group 04 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042498918 0 Doerr,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H55W212 METO-CSS Synergy E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55CQ Synergy Tech 55303-4516 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1979 9/26/1979 8/13/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103195224 0 Doffing,Babette H55 Human Services Dept H55H404 HCO Provider CallCenter 4 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 2/13/2002 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109433115 0 Doheny,Michelle L H55 Human Services Dept H55H313 HCO Quality Assur/Perform Meas E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2006 3/29/2006 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044637219 0 Dohrmann,Denise H55 Human Services Dept H55F320 TSS Business Analyst Team E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1989 4/24/1989 7/23/1997 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023531706 0 Dolden,Kathryn A H55 Human Services Dept H55X109 MSOCS ICF Rochester E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55U7 MSOCS ICF Rochester 55902 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1988 3/15/1988 12/19/1990 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038377944 0 Dolejs,Renee E H55 Human Services Dept H55WC26 Health Information Mgmt Serv A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 9/13/1989 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109061865 1 Dollinger,Marnie G H55 Human Services Dept H55UR06 MSOP ML Clinical Supervisor(s) E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110695860 0 Dolney Jr,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55X260 MSOCS FC Maplewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BF MSOCS FC Maplewood 56475 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00083662227 0 Domagala,Jeffrey A H55 Human Services Dept H55F211 CSE APPL and Prod Support E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1995 5/15/1995 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00073191888 2 Donahue,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55H010 HC Adm & Grant Budget Support E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 1/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00073191888 3 Donahue,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55H010 HC Adm & Grant Budget Support E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110438955 0 Donahue,Lainie M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102662208 1 Donais,Cheryl A. H55 Human Services Dept H55I306 SSIS Appl & Arch Devel E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 10/22/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109916433 0 Donat,Rachel M H55 Human Services Dept H55X265 MSOCS FC Northland Park E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BN MSOCS FC Northland Park 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112293522 0 Donelan,Nicole Danielle H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 6/3/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112499541 0 Doney,Gina Renee H55 Human Services Dept H55X217 MSOCS FC Newton E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UM MSOCS FC Newton Ave 55412-1152 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109509444 0 Donkers,Amanda M H55 Human Services Dept H55X238 MSOCS FC Shady Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TG MSOCS FC Shady Grove 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2006 4/28/2006 1/4/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113032953 0 Donkers,Melissa Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00044083809 0 Donnelly,Daniel G H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1978 1/18/1978 9/29/2003 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099637758 0 Donnelly,Jeanette H55 Human Services Dept H55M314 MAXIS Support E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00054339615 0 Donohue,Deborah A H55 Human Services Dept H55F320 TSS Business Analyst Team E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1990 7/9/1990 7/23/1997 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00074393550 3 Dooley,Lea M H55 Human Services Dept H55C425 Program Area Communications E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112795452 0 Doolittle-Millmann,Brenda Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107806941 0 Dopson,Karen B H55 Human Services Dept H55H308 HCO Project Management E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2004 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107891388 0 Dopson,Rachel Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H550213 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2004 10/13/2006 12/9/2009 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 17.34 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110860299 0 Doran,Daniel D H55 Human Services Dept H55UY32 MSOP ML Unit Omega E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112403016 0 Doran,Scott Patrick H55 Human Services Dept H55US05 MSOP ML Building Services E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00078397011 0 Dorfner,James Ezekiel H55 Human Services Dept H55UY85 MSOP ML DOC E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55MR MSOP Moose Lake DOC 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1994 7/13/1994 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100429461 0 Dorle,Deborah D H55 Human Services Dept H55H308 HCO Project Management E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 6/13/2007 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00033501501 2 Dorn,Karen A H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ04 MSOP SP Rehab Director E Executive 000603 Rehabilitation Therapies Dir H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 L Limited U Unclassified 10/26/1985 10/26/1985 2/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101230173 0 Dostal,James Frederick H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1998 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109771695 0 Dotson,Alyssa M H55 Human Services Dept H55M502 LS Investigations Group I E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057292092 0 Dotson,Joseph W H55 Human Services Dept H55M601 MS Property/Facilities Mgmt E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1990 11/27/1990 6/30/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073859445 0 Doubek,David C H55 Human Services Dept H55F214 CSE Applications H E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1993 10/20/1993 8/15/1995 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109990980 0 Doucette,Nancy J H55 Human Services Dept H550204 Safety Health & HR Operations E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 2/17/2011 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 28.99 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00012065229 0 Doughty,Neil R H55 Human Services Dept H550204 Safety Health & HR Operations E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1986 2/24/1986 8/3/1987 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111372822 0 Douglas,Ameliah Z H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55MP U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113092848 0 Douglas,Jeffrey James H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108630126 0 Douglas,Michael L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC32 Medical Staff Primary Care E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2005 3/30/2005 3/30/2005 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 89.78 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00024258267 0 Douglas,Stuart F H55 Human Services Dept H55WA02 MSH Campus Security Supervisor E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101738439 0 Dover,Tiffani L. H55 Human Services Dept H55X245 MSOCS FC Greenhouse E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55TN MSOCS FC Greenhouse 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1999 7/13/1999 12/14/2005 P Part-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109692297 0 Dower,Brenda R H55 Human Services Dept H55X112 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55N8 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108943758 0 Downing,Dacri A H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105808626 0 Downing,Michael G H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2002 4/15/2002 4/15/2002 F Full-Time 4 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034522884 3 Doying,Robin L H55 Human Services Dept H55H120 MinnesotaCare E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 36.32 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106283925 0 Doyle,Gregory A H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 6/25/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111596958 0 Doyle,Mary S H55 Human Services Dept H55I205 Adolescent Sv & Contract Mgmt E Executive 002715 Social Svcs Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013034736 0 Draeger,Dawn C H55 Human Services Dept H55WC36 Pharmacy E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 10/10/2001 F Full-Time 7 57 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109411335 0 Draeger,Kristin D H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020379348 0 Drager,Kimberly K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111617847 0 Drake,Sara J H55 Human Services Dept H55H150 Medicaid Medical Director E Executive 001883 Pharmacist Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 F Full-Time N14G 30 12 57.74 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00038857500 0 Draves,Nancy Eleanor H55 Human Services Dept H550215 HR SOS Leads E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1978 2/21/1978 9/30/2009 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00103137012 0 Dreher,Jeanne M. H55 Human Services Dept H55UX35 MSOP ML A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106201458 0 Dreher,Kevin R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX45 MSOP ML A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2002 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102016431 0 Dreke,Corry B H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109512711 0 Dressel,Whitney L H55 Human Services Dept H55X244 MSOCS FC West Concord E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U3 MSOCS FC West Concord 55985 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2006 5/4/2006 9/6/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015825051 0 Dresser,Connie H55 Human Services Dept H55X248 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W5 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1976 7/26/1976 7/26/1976 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027340830 0 Dresser,Russel A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX65 MSOP ML Transport Team E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1979 10/2/1979 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113006619 0 Driscoll,Victoria M H55 Human Services Dept H55X253 MSOCS FC Division St E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W8 MSOCS FC Division St 56222 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102777642 0 Dropik,Lynda H55 Human Services Dept H55F270 CSE Syst User Support/HelpDesk E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 7/31/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099694287 0 Droski,Christaine M H55 Human Services Dept H55X201 MSOCS FC 91st & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UP MSOCS FC 91st &  Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1997 2/10/1997 2/10/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112867029 0 Drucker,Jeremy D H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 33.52 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00031654161 0 Drude,Ronald E H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1982 12/29/1982 10/16/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105195024 0 Druhn,Nicholas R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC41 Forensic Evaluations B E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 V Provisional C Classified 6/20/2001 9/14/2009 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112289364 0 Drumm,Jennifer H55 Human Services Dept H55WF01 Competency Restoration Prog RN E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00035118765 2 Drury,Christine H55 Human Services Dept H55H210 HCEA MMIS User Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1986 3/21/1986 6/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101928123 0 Du Chene,William H H55 Human Services Dept H55M412 IT WEB Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 10/17/2005 9/25/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105461136 0 Dubar,Eric K H55 Human Services Dept H55X217 MSOCS FC Newton E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UM MSOCS FC Newton Ave 55412-1152 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2001 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110117502 0 Dubar,Marion E H55 Human Services Dept H55X200 MSOCS FC 89th & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UK MSOCS FC 89th & Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108717642 0 DuBeau,Michael A H55 Human Services Dept H55US04 MSOP SP Building Services E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110425986 0 Dubey,Dwayne E H55 Human Services Dept H55UY61 MSOP ML Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031239054 1 Duchene,Rory S H55 Human Services Dept H55X243 MSOCS FC Windsor Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XL MSOCS FC Windsor Place 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1978 8/14/1978 9/17/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011172546 0 Dudding,Susan K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y310 CBHH Baxter Medical Services E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1964 7/19/2000 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 0.15 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00035765136 1 Dudley,Lisa H55 Human Services Dept H55X231 MSOCS FC Jefferson E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55UW MSOCS FC Jefferson 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1985 10/26/1995 11/5/2003 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017287974 0 Dudley,Patrick J H55 Human Services Dept H55X018 MSOCS Supv DT&H South E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1981 8/26/1981 2/11/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113024439 0 Duff,Kelly H55 Human Services Dept H55UX17 MSOP ML Utility H E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109877526 0 Duffert,Jonathon J H55 Human Services Dept H55M601 MS Property/Facilities Mgmt E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069531858 1 Duffert,Marina T H55 Human Services Dept H55H271 Managed Care Enroll Section II E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1993 1/13/1993 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101541825 0 Dufner,John L H55 Human Services Dept H55F253 CSE Federal Rpts & Compliance E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1999 4/26/1999 2/26/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00055326645 0 Dufresne,Kent A H55 Human Services Dept H55H522 NFRP Govt Rel & Policy E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00006435297 0 DuFresne,R Elaine H55 Human Services Dept H55M101 AR Fair Hearings - 1 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1983 11/7/1983 9/1/1999 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110707443 0 Dugan,Angela Emerick H55 Human Services Dept H55WC48 Forensic Evaluation F E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 7/1/2009 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 38 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00110079387 0 DuHamel,Daniel J H55 Human Services Dept H55I402 CPM Economic Opportunity E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 12/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105462027 0 Dukuly,Hawa H55 Human Services Dept H55X217 MSOCS FC Newton E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UM MSOCS FC Newton Ave 55412-1152 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2001 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112753179 0 Dulick,Danielle Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55X304 MSOCS Crisis Hermantown E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NF MSOCS Crisis Hermantown 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108988011 0 Dulka,Solomon E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099333630 0 Dumalag,Erwin F H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 9/1/1996 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105141861 0 Dumalag,Nelson H55 Human Services Dept H55X101 MSOCS ICF Dell Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T6 MSOCS ICF Dell Road 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020661894 0 Dummer,Jon B H55 Human Services Dept H55YA12 South Central CPN E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H552Q Sibley County Human Services 55334 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028446264 0 Dummer,Tamara J H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1988 6/23/1999 1/19/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102789918 0 Dumond,Andrea R. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 9/27/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103036131 0 Dumoulin,Janice M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008681805 0 Dunagan,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1974 10/3/1974 3/21/1984 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112611708 0 Dunagan,Kimsen E H55 Human Services Dept H55X100 MSOCS ICF Bloomington E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T4 MSOCS ICF Bloomington 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00030867309 0 Dunagan,Robert F H55 Human Services Dept H55X254 MSOCS FC Zodiac E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55CH MSOCS FC Zodiac 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1976 2/19/1976 11/25/1998 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110542311 0 Dunaway,Laura M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111690909 0 Dunbar,Maude Doreen H55 Human Services Dept H55VM30 Medical Records 2 E Executive 001475 Medical Records Tech 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 7 68 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105390747 0 Duncanson,Lan Luong H55 Human Services Dept H55M309 Account Payable E Executive 000001 Account Clerk H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 I Intermittent 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00051674634 0 Dunlap,John N H55 Human Services Dept H55UY95 MSOP SP Shantz 2 East E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110774664 0 Dunlap,Paul C H55 Human Services Dept H55UX52 MSOP SP Control Center B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112756545 0 Dunn,Christina Waive H55 Human Services Dept H55WF01 Competency Restoration Prog RN E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 26.25 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111929301 0 Dunn,Judyth K H55 Human Services Dept H55YN01 Nursing Administration E Executive 001881 Registered Nurse Principal H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 4/7/2011 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110900295 0 Dunnell,Shannon E H55 Human Services Dept H55F107 TES TRNG E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031616244 0 Dunphy-Orso,Shonna L H55 Human Services Dept H55X113 MSOCS ICF Virginia E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55N6 MSOCS ICF Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1982 2/1/1982 5/16/1984 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103140279 0 Dunsmoor,Beth A H55 Human Services Dept H55F107 TES TRNG E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109148688 0 Duong,Vivian Thanh Binh H55 Human Services Dept H55H122 MinnesotaCare Group 02 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2005 10/25/2005 10/25/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038233206 0 Durham,Barbara K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y430 CBHH Bemidji Professional Serv E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1988 1/20/1988 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100344717 0 Durham,Patricia M H55 Human Services Dept H55X220 MSOCS FC Dean E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CA MSOCS FC Dean Ave 55316 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110763675 0 Dusing,Camilla F H55 Human Services Dept H55X283 MSOCS FC Carlos E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55F4 MSOCS FC Carlos 56319 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 4/1/2009 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110882079 0 Dutchak,Jessica Mae H55 Human Services Dept H55YM04 Pharmacy Department E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 57 13 14.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099520938 0 Dutcher,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55I203 Adoption Progams E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 7/2/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039266172 0 Dutler,Louise A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 5/9/2007 7/14/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111586464 0 Dutton-Buhmann,Cynthea Joy H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00013204422 0 Dvorak,Barbara H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AB CARE Anoka Pgm Couns E Executive 002556 Chemical Depend Program Asst H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1987 2/12/1987 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108343026 0 Dvorak,Daniel J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC14 Maintenance Shop E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107835651 0 Dvorak,William L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC14 Maintenance Shop E Executive 000530 Plumber H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2004 1/24/2005 1/24/2005 I Intermittent 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110118987 0 Dybvik,Thomas A H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023293314 1 Dzieweczynski,Gregory H55 Human Services Dept H55F200 CSE Management E Executive 002144 Information Syst Applic Mgr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1969 2/23/1972 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 55.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113024538 0 Dzuck,Darrin James H55 Human Services Dept H55UX17 MSOP ML Utility H E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020476467 0 Dzwonkowski,Scott T H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1985 12/10/1985 5/27/1998 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00003554199 0 Eads,William L H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1982 4/22/1982 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109358568 0 Eargle,Johnnie P H55 Human Services Dept H55UY24 MSOP ML Unit Delta 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00001834272 0 Earle,Thomas S H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 2/21/1998 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113033151 0 Earley,Jimmy H55 Human Services Dept H55X301 MSOCS Crisis Dakota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C0 MSOCS Crisis Dakota 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009379260 0 Eastman,Cynthia A H55 Human Services Dept H55X269 MSOCS FC Lynndale E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55B7 MSOCS FC Lynndale 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1982 11/8/1982 11/15/1995 P Part-Time 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105980787 0 Eastwold,Scot R. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS05 Dietary E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2002 7/3/2002 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 3 62 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108919602 0 Eback,Ellen H55 Human Services Dept H55S309 DHHS NorthWest E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5562 Dept of Human Serv - Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111731202 0 Ebba,William N H55 Human Services Dept H55X200 MSOCS FC 89th & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UK MSOCS FC 89th & Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2009 3/10/2009 3/10/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00067944294 1 Ebben,David G H55 Human Services Dept H55F210 CSE Applications G E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 4/23/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016862373 0 Ebbenga,Bryan D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1982 7/8/1982 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00104952870 0 Ebbenga,James B H55 Human Services Dept H55WA03 MSH Campus Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108287388 0 Ebensteiner,Rachael H H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1B5 CARE Brainerd Adoles Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2004 9/13/2004 12/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101300562 0 Eberly,Susan D. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028056699 0 Ebert,Stephanie L H55 Human Services Dept H55X259 MSOCS FC Arbor Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BS MSOCS FC Arbor Way 56379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00064876779 0 Eccles,Suzanne M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY15 MSOP ML Coverage AM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 9/9/1993 10/4/1995 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00064876779 1 Eccles,Suzanne M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX60 MSOP ML Intermittent Pool E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009424404 0 Eckardt,Sharon K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1989 3/27/2007 3/27/2007 I Intermittent 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110186109 0 Eckel,Ross A H55 Human Services Dept H55H142 MinnesotaCare Group 20 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016032357 0 Eckert,Sara J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY06 MSOP SP Residential Sups E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1982 8/16/1982 8/26/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109969101 0 Eckert,Timothy A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5506 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2006 10/31/2006 10/31/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101624490 1 Eckheart,Christopher W H55 Human Services Dept H55WA11 MSH Recreational Therapists E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 3/26/2003 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110819412 0 Eckley,Alan Larue H55 Human Services Dept H55UY39 MSOP ML Unit 1E E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00082511649 0 Ecklund,Tammy L H55 Human Services Dept H55H270 Service Implementation E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1995 4/10/1997 4/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109411731 1 Eckstine,Heath C. H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102906639 0 Eckstine,Kirk H55 Human Services Dept H55UX30 MSOP ML ClusterControl1stWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105627456 0 Economacos,Demos H55 Human Services Dept H55F213 CSE Applications D E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2001 12/5/2001 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112074831 0 Eden,Lynne M H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2009 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102245319 0 Edgerley,Maryann H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1S1 CARE St Peter Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2000 2/22/2000 3/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057491478 2 Edmondson,Taylor I. H55 Human Services Dept H55M205 Agency-Wide Develop & Learning E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1990 9/28/1992 10/16/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112512609 0 Edmundson,Eric James H55 Human Services Dept H550209 Adult Mental Health - HR E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.23 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106310457 0 Edner,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/2002 12/23/2002 12/23/2002 P Part-Time 4 65 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099304128 0 Edner,Janelle L H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 6/14/1999 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099304128 1 Edner,Janelle L H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 6/14/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00060876981 0 Edstrom,Cindy L H55 Human Services Dept H55W114 METO-Health Services E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 12/23/1998 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00102414807 0 Edwall,Glenace E H55 Human Services Dept H55B000 Chemical & Mental Health Servs E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00037896705 0 Edwardh,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55X206 MSOCS FC Fawn Lake E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55CE MSOCS FC Fawn Lake 55079-8913 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1972 2/24/1972 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111586761 0 Edwards,Beau Douglas H55 Human Services Dept H55X104 MSOCS ICF Hershey E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U6 MSOCS ICF Hershey 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011426877 0 Edwards,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 002564 Structured Program Assistant H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1977 6/27/1977 5/7/2003 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082759842 0 Edwards,Marsha L H55 Human Services Dept H55H125 MinnesotaCare Group 05 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1995 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011523996 0 Edwards,Sharon M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX04 MSOP SP OD's E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1980 6/12/1980 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00009729918 0 Edwards,Stacy A H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1983 10/5/1983 2/6/1997 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111877128 0 Edwards,Thomas H55 Human Services Dept H55UR18 MSOP SP Clinical Team B E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112606263 0 Egge,Julie Ann Emma H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WB CARE Willmar Bradley Couns 2 E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107699427 0 Eggersdorfer,Bret A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA36 MSH Vocational C E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2003 12/10/2003 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110828025 0 Ehlenfeldt,Thad Jason H55 Human Services Dept H55UY92 MSOP SP Pexton 2 North E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041176971 1 Ehlert,Joann R H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1976 10/26/1976 10/26/1976 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112793571 0 Ehlert,Kerri H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100625976 0 Ehresmann,Roger H55 Human Services Dept H55M200 Office Chief Financial Officer E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 9/8/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 35.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00029891565 0 Ehrhardt,David E H55 Human Services Dept H55M010 OPR Compliance Office E Executive 002042 Agency Internal Audit Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1981 12/30/1981 10/2/1987 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112825251 0 Ehrich,Nathan H55 Human Services Dept H55UY29 MSOP ML Unit Omega 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109769319 0 Ehrman-Haight,Judith Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102626964 0 Ehrnst,Jenny M H55 Human Services Dept H55F010 CFS Management/Operations E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 8/14/2006 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00035274195 1 Eichler,Kay A H55 Human Services Dept H55UR18 MSOP SP Clinical Team B E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1986 8/18/1999 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039455163 0 Eichler,Kevin S H55 Human Services Dept H55WA01 MSH Supervisors A E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00077417802 1 Eichmann,Kenneth E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA24 MSHLicensedAlcohol/DrugCounsel E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110535480 0 Eide,Diane L H55 Human Services Dept H55YN03 RN Adm Team 2 E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00044294778 2 Eiesland,Doreen M H55 Human Services Dept H55X005 MSOCS Prog Mgr E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55XB MSOCS Admin Baxter/Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/26/1979 9/26/1979 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.51 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00044137566 0 Eiesland,Scott K H55 Human Services Dept H55X014 MSOCS Supv Residential NE E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55XB MSOCS Admin Baxter/Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1979 2/28/1979 2/15/1989 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00043819578 0 Eiesland,Thomas A H55 Human Services Dept H55X420 MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BL MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1980 12/31/1980 8/11/1993 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110008503 0 Eiffert,Jeffery K H55 Human Services Dept H55X104 MSOCS ICF Hershey E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55U6 MSOCS ICF Hershey 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2006 11/2/2006 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112163337 0 Eininger,John Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4DL MITH FC Duluth E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55DL U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034393986 0 Eischens-Roelofs,Debra Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1989 8/29/2006 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00019730601 0 Eisen,Karen J H55 Human Services Dept H55X237 MSOCS FC 3rd Street E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55UC MSOCS FC 3rd Street 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1976 9/24/1976 4/7/1998 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106379460 0 Ekah,Sarah M H55 Human Services Dept H55X223 MSOCS FC Scott Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UG MSOCS FC Scott Avenue 55422-2746 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2003 1/21/2003 7/16/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112995927 0 Eke,Kendra Maurine H55 Human Services Dept H55X250 MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XE MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres 56282 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00072715797 0 Ekern,Judy A H55 Human Services Dept H55H701 PMQI Operations Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 2/22/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110936529 0 Ekstam,Cynthia Louise H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028167975 0 Ekwochi,Emmanuel N H55 Human Services Dept H55M302 Accounting E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 11/20/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105756255 0 Elg,Duane L H55 Human Services Dept H55F212 CPM Community Living Supports E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2002 8/15/2011 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012682494 0 Elkins,Mark K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1977 4/12/1978 11/20/1991 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110867328 0 Eller,Luke S H55 Human Services Dept H55UY14 MSOP ML Unit Beta 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00050075487 0 Ellingson,Lori A H55 Human Services Dept H55I406 CS&P Research & CTF E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 12/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046393479 0 Elliott,Stacy R H55 Human Services Dept H55X287 MSOCS FC Perham E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F3 MSOCS FC Perham 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1983 1/3/1983 1/3/1983 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00046393479 1 Elliott,Stacy R H55 Human Services Dept H55X284 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F5 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1983 1/3/1983 1/3/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00089293743 0 Elliott,Wanda J H55 Human Services Dept H55X284 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55F5 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1995 8/14/1995 2/2/2011 P Part-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111609531 0 Ellis,Derek R H55 Human Services Dept H55H314 HCO Compliance E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109434699 0 Ellis,Gregory D H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030609711 0 Ellis,Harley L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1B5 CARE Brainerd Adoles Pgm Couns E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1982 5/5/1982 12/25/1996 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107954550 1 Elsen,Robert J H55 Human Services Dept H55UR22 MSOP SP Clinical Team C E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033539319 0 Elstad,Linda L H55 Human Services Dept H55X227 MSOCS FC Crystal E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UE MSOCS FC Crystal 55337-4916 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1974 10/5/1974 10/5/1991 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00063118935 0 Elston,Sheri L H55 Human Services Dept H55M401 IT Office of CISO E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/1991 12/23/1991 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00025776036 1 Elwood,Linda R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1977 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109065825 1 Ely,Darren C H55 Human Services Dept H55WA35 MSH Vocational B E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 4 63 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031886316 0 Elyea,Jackie S H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1983 12/14/1983 2/20/1985 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034906905 2 Embree,Anita L H55 Human Services Dept H55H134 MinnesotaCare Group 12 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1976 3/17/1976 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109069290 0 Embury,Barry L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC32 Medical Staff Primary Care E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 89.78 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110592801 0 Emerson,Holly S H55 Human Services Dept H55M315 Time Studies & Rates E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106365402 0 Emerson-Henry,Charles H55 Human Services Dept H55I304 SSIS System  Analysis & Design E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111084534 0 Emich,Tracy Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00031375971 0 Emmen,Teresa M H55 Human Services Dept H55YA10 SMAMHC-Admin E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55WL U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1985 10/3/1984 7/24/1985 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042285969 0 Emslander,Gerald F H55 Human Services Dept H55X274 MSOCS FC Pine Street E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55XN MSOCS FC Pine St 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1981 8/20/1981 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106301349 0 Endicott,Dennis L H55 Human Services Dept H55X205 MSOCS FC Ridge Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TT MSOCS FC Ridge Place 55309-8827 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2002 12/9/2002 12/9/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.88 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027938394 0 Endicott,Susan R H55 Human Services Dept H55X222 MSOCS FC Rosewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CB MSOCS FC Rosewood 55327 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1982 12/22/1982 12/22/1982 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108428661 0 Endresen,Katie M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA04 MSH Master Control E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110809116 0 Engblom,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55H144 MinnesotaCare Group 22 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105668937 0 Engblom,Lori J H55 Human Services Dept H55W107 METO-Campus Clinical E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2002 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066488994 0 Enge,Mary E H55 Human Services Dept H55H502 DS Training & Support E Executive 002827 Regional Res Disability Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031655052 0 Engebretson,Nancy J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y830 CBHH St Peter Professional E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1987 11/17/1987 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020670903 0 Engel,Theresa J H55 Human Services Dept H55M300 Financial Operations E Executive 003375 Admin Mgmt Services Dir H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 6/11/1986 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 42.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112756248 0 Engelhardt,Roarke Thomas H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109688337 0 Engelmeier,Dona J H55 Human Services Dept H55C302 SOS Patient Accounting E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102315411 0 Engen,Brenda J H55 Human Services Dept H55F402 Health Care Audits & Eval E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2000 3/8/2006 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110331738 0 Engen,DeeAnn H H55 Human Services Dept H55UY42 MSOP ML Unit 1B 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2007 6/19/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016044831 0 Enger,Susan B H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1984 5/30/1984 1/22/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108840897 0 England,Kimberly M H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00049091130 0 Engle,Kenneth R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA34 MSH Vocational A E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1989 11/7/1989 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00056998062 2 Engle,Shella E H55 Human Services Dept H55H106 HCEA Eligibility Managers E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1990 11/30/1990 9/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109352529 0 Engle,Todd R H55 Human Services Dept H55VC35 IM Info/Data E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H55W1 Willmar RTC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112569138 0 Engleson,Aaron A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX13 MSOP ML Utility D E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041785326 0 Engleson,Renetta M H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1983 10/5/1983 3/21/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108820701 0 Enneking,Chunmie A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107958015 0 Enneking,Gary B H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108505386 0 Enter,Jeffrey W H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110623590 0 Enter,Pamela J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00049407237 0 Enz,Lavonne A H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1989 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108294219 1 Enz,Michael A H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ06 MSOP SP Rehab Services E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108121167 1 Enz,Tammy M H55 Human Services Dept H55US04 MSOP SP Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2004 7/7/2004 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00039107178 0 Erbstoesser,Brenda K H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1977 11/9/1978 11/9/1978 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112227885 0 Erdelyi,Tracy Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X206 MSOCS FC Fawn Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CE MSOCS FC Fawn Lake 55079-8913 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111878019 0 Erdmann,Susan L H55 Human Services Dept H55X263 MSOCS FC West Marble E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ND MSOCS FC West Marble 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00080742222 0 Erickson Cooley,Jeanne E H55 Human Services Dept H55X211 MSOCS FC Windfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TM MSOCS FC Windfield 55423-4238 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1994 10/8/2008 10/8/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109509840 0 Erickson Jr,Timothy J H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00064577601 1 Erickson,Alema H55 Human Services Dept H55X403 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1992 4/20/1992 4/20/1992 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110811393 0 Erickson,Brenda J H55 Human Services Dept H55H140 MinnesotaCare Group 18 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109219968 0 Erickson,Clifford A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00005861493 0 Erickson,Diane K H55 Human Services Dept H55WC26 Health Information Mgmt Serv A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1989 6/21/1989 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039215880 0 Erickson,James Edward H55 Human Services Dept H55VC36 IM Systems Applications E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1980 2/13/1980 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004338279 0 Erickson,Jeffrey C H55 Human Services Dept H55S305 DHHS Regional Mgr E Executive 002533 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 3 H5564 Dept of Human Servs-Rochester 55901-0474 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1982 12/1/1982 8/17/1994 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00108630324 1 Erickson,Julie Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55F252 CSE Program Support E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 10/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030127383 0 Erickson,Karen Wales H55 Human Services Dept H55M512 LS Legal Action Office E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/30/1985 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00022940775 0 Erickson,Lynn M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1977 3/30/1977 6/17/1992 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020596653 0 Erickson,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H550203 Human Resources Transactions E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1975 6/8/1976 1/3/2001 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00074111202 0 Erickson,Patsy J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 3/25/2002 3/25/2002 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00074111202 1 Erickson,Patsy J H55 Human Services Dept H55YS09 Communication Control Center E Executive 003112 Control Center Clerk H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 I Intermittent 6 60 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109908117 0 Erickson,Randal John H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00028461411 0 Erickson,Tamara K H55 Human Services Dept H55H134 MinnesotaCare Group 12 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 8/25/2003 6/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035310429 0 Erickson,Thea L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX20 MSOP Security IT Staff E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1980 6/23/1980 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00035456157 1 Erickson,Vicki L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1982 9/27/1982 8/5/1998 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00035456157 2 Erickson,Vicki L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1982 9/27/1982 8/5/1998 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112954149 0 Erickson,Vicky Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100862289 0 Ericson,Brent D. H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016418259 0 Eriksen,Gary L H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1984 11/14/1984 12/23/1998 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101529252 0 Erkel,Gordon B H55 Human Services Dept H55WA14 MSH 300 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00063759960 1 Erkel,Pamela H55 Human Services Dept H55H510 DS Administration E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1992 2/24/1992 1/5/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00092345319 0 Erkkila,Lee E H55 Human Services Dept H55UX70 MSOP ML Building Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1995 10/4/1995 5/22/1996 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00072707085 0 Erlandson,Constance M H55 Human Services Dept H55H502 DS Training & Support E Executive 002827 Regional Res Disability Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1993 8/11/1993 1/27/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110692197 0 Erlandson-Larsen,Michelle M H55 Human Services Dept H55M511 LS Family Systems Licensing E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110721402 0 Ermatinger,John W H55 Human Services Dept H55UX16 MSOP ML Utility G E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099597564 0 Ernst,Charles J. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AB CARE Anoka Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1996 12/11/1996 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076443840 0 Ernste,Mari Lou H55 Human Services Dept H55X236 MSOCS FC Morristown E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TA MSOCS FC Morristown 55052 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1994 4/18/1994 10/3/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112588641 0 Ertel,Karyn Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55V020 QM Risk Management Adm E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111922371 0 Ertl,Randy R H55 Human Services Dept H55M430 IT Desktop Support-Outstate E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55W1 Willmar RTC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099993465 0 Ervin,Denise Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55M505 LS Background Studies Group II E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112954248 0 Esget,Sarah Beth H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00011404008 0 Espeseth,Omar W H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1968 3/1/2004 8/7/2004 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00111124233 0 Esser,Deborah Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00107661609 0 Esser,Kelly J H55 Human Services Dept H55UP12 MSOP Reintegration Services E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2003 11/12/2003 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026698023 1 Estby,Beverly I H55 Human Services Dept H55YA03 Willmar Great River ACT E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55WD St Cloud Community Access 56302-0067 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112793670 0 Estepp,Rachel Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55X226 MSOCS FC Sciota E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55UF MSOCS FC Sciota 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106181163 0 Estrin,Carol A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2002 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 P Part-Time 4 65 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110349855 0 Etbarekh,Michael A H55 Human Services Dept H55X103 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101903967 0 Ethier,Brenda K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BA MNH Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00103045437 0 Etienne,June K H55 Human Services Dept H55YA12 South Central CPN E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H552D Freeborn County Human Services 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102216510 0 Etlicher-Kuelz,Michael A. H55 Human Services Dept H55M601 MS Property/Facilities Mgmt E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106156413 0 Eull,Benita E H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100549746 0 Eustice,Connie J H55 Human Services Dept H55YA14 South Central 10 CPN Nurses E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H552C Faribault/Martin Human Svcs 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110826936 0 Eustice,Thomas James H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 1/7/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00101528064 0 Evans,Deborah L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 4/19/2001 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110811294 0 Evans,Greg V H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109120473 0 Evans,Patricia H H55 Human Services Dept H55X108 MSOCS ICF Kasson E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55T1 MSOCS ICF Kasson 55944 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00045448920 0 Evans,Peggy L H55 Human Services Dept H55YA09 Ottertail Co CPN Nurses FF E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55FU BCOW CPN Nurses 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1978 3/29/1978 8/27/1980 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111983157 0 Evans,Tishalene A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108849708 0 Evavold,Tara Annabelle H55 Human Services Dept H55X293 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F6 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00083033478 0 Eveland,Christine M H55 Human Services Dept H55X291 MSOCS FC Gustavus E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F8 MSOCS FC Gustavus 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1995 9/18/2006 10/18/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.55 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00083033478 1 Eveland,Christine M H55 Human Services Dept H55X295 MSOCS FC Oriole Drive E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F7 MSOCS FC Oriole Drive 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1995 9/18/2006 10/18/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106202250 0 Evenson,Kevin J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WM CARE Willmar Mgr E Executive 002897 Residential Prog Manager H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/9/2002 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112757139 0 Everett,Tom Higgins H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ06 MSOP SP Rehab Services E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105010983 0 Evjen,Caryl L H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2001 5/2/2001 5/2/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067105467 2 Ewald,Dean H55 Human Services Dept H55H153 Care Delivery Reform Unit E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1992 10/7/1992 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112590522 0 Ewert,David R H55 Human Services Dept H55I302 SSIS Fiscal Project E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111001671 0 Ewert,Lisa Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2008 9/7/2010 11/10/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00019369251 1 Faber,Roseann H55 Human Services Dept H55H507 DS Capacity, Quality Safeguard E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1975 2/19/1975 10/25/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100555092 0 Fabian,Tina K H55 Human Services Dept H55X285 MSOCS FC Fir Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F1 MSOCS FC Fir Avenue 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1998 3/12/1998 9/9/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107041077 1 Faerber,Elizabeth Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55YC09 Clinical Program Team E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111880395 0 Fahey,Victoria L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110599533 0 Fahland,Ryan J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY31 MSOP ML Unit Nova E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00057515436 0 Fairbrother,Tammy J H55 Human Services Dept H55S308 DHHS Metro E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1990 12/20/1990 8/11/1993 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110532114 0 Fairchild,Kevin L H55 Human Services Dept H55H136 MinnesotaCare Group 14 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099343233 0 Falk,Eric R. H55 Human Services Dept H55M207 Equal Opportunity & Access E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 4/24/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037758798 0 Falkowski,Carol L H55 Human Services Dept H55B000 Chemical & Mental Health Servs E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1974 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.19 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00037758798 1 Falkowski,Carol L H55 Human Services Dept H55B000 Chemical & Mental Health Servs E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/26/1974 8/15/2007 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.19 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00080024373 0 Fallon,Colleen J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX70 MSOP ML Building Security E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 3/28/2008 F Full-Time 4 70 13 23.52 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110931876 1 Faniyi,Taiwo Folasade H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 I Intermittent 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113025429 0 Fanning,Andrea Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102216807 0 Farah,Leila A H55 Human Services Dept H55F101 TES MFIP E Executive 002448 Welfare Strat Plcy Analyst Cl H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 26.37 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113125518 0 Farah,Qamar Dahir H55 Human Services Dept H55X105 MSOCS ICF Jonquil E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T5 MSOCS ICF Jonquil 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112406778 0 Farchette,Gina Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55WC36 Pharmacy E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100549449 0 Farinacci,Thomas W H55 Human Services Dept H55WA13 MSH 200 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110200266 0 Farley,John E H55 Human Services Dept H55UX30 MSOP ML ClusterControl1stWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110540430 0 Farrell,Gary C H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110623491 0 Farrell,Gwendelyn Leigh H55 Human Services Dept H55UY36 MSOP ML Unit 1B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110808225 0 Farrell,Judith A H55 Human Services Dept H55H146 MinnesotaCare Group 24 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110725263 0 Farrell,Michael Charles H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ30 MSOP HIMS Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 T Temporary C Classified 9/10/2007 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00018495081 0 Farseth,Paul H H55 Human Services Dept H55M800 Reports and Forecasts E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1967 10/6/1967 10/25/1979 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061747488 0 Fasching,Don H55 Human Services Dept H55X105 MSOCS ICF Jonquil E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T5 MSOCS ICF Jonquil 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 2/26/1992 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110503800 0 Fatiga,Michelle L H55 Human Services Dept H55YA18 Regions 3&7E NE CPN E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2007 7/3/2007 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105011676 0 Fauteck,Kurt D H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2001 5/2/2001 5/2/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099217107 0 Faxvog,Mark J H55 Human Services Dept H55F010 CFS Management/Operations E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1996 5/28/1996 12/28/1998 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110433609 0 Feaman,Ann M H55 Human Services Dept H55M207 Equal Opportunity & Access E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 8/12/2008 8/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111892869 0 Feczer,Diana L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y210 CBHH Annandale Medical Service E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 11/28/2011 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 41.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00109775853 0 Fehn,Danielle N H55 Human Services Dept H55YD05 Southern Cities Dental Clinc E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55DF Southern Cities 55021-4510 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00101171268 0 Fehrman,Alicia R. H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1998 10/21/1998 10/21/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112502907 0 Fehrman,Sherri Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55X244 MSOCS FC West Concord E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U3 MSOCS FC West Concord 55985 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101133945 0 Feist,Lea A H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1998 9/28/1998 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056496429 0 Fellows,Kay J H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1990 10/1/1990 6/7/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100044054 0 Fellows,Mark R. H55 Human Services Dept H55YT08 Como Residence E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027081945 0 Felt,Sharon K H55 Human Services Dept H55X225 MSOCS FC Donnelly E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UD MSOCS FC Donnelly 55024-9329 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1979 10/22/1979 6/16/1982 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112889799 0 Fendt,Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55YT02 Sups of Transitional Services E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101499156 0 Fenske,Clark W E H55 Human Services Dept H55H309 HCO Business Office Ecommerce E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110730510 0 Ferguson,Faith B H55 Human Services Dept H55UR14 MSOP ML Clinical Team D E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106414506 0 Ferguson,Mary E H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00034409034 2 Ferguson,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H550000 Commissioner E Executive 008830 Asst To Commr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/28/1981 9/28/1981 7/21/2005 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.21 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00024409341 0 Ferkingstad,Babette Y H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BA MNH Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 10/20/1993 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031445667 0 Ferrian,David J H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1985 5/15/1985 6/24/1987 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030701187 0 Ferron,Frederick R H55 Human Services Dept H55YD05 Southern Cities Dental Clinc E Executive 003533 Medical Specialist 4 H55DF Southern Cities 55021-4510 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/6/1989 9/6/1989 1/7/2011 P Part-Time NMSA 04 2 105.05 H Hourly 0.75 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00019947609 0 Fett,Wendy H55 Human Services Dept H55YA03 Willmar Great River ACT E Executive 000677 Social Worker H55WD St Cloud Community Access 56302-0067 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1976 12/1/1976 1/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084758850 0 Fetters Jr,James A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX65 MSOP ML Transport Team E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1995 6/22/1995 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008950887 0 Fetters,Colleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 L Limited U Unclassified 10/19/1981 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112771791 0 Fiandaca,Robin Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X206 MSOCS FC Fawn Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CE MSOCS FC Fawn Lake 55079-8913 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111208680 0 Ficke,Christina M H55 Human Services Dept H55X109 MSOCS ICF Rochester E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U7 MSOCS ICF Rochester 55902 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112849902 0 Ficke,Shawn Leslie H55 Human Services Dept H55X109 MSOCS ICF Rochester E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U7 MSOCS ICF Rochester 55902 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2010 12/18/2010 12/18/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00009335898 0 Fiebiger,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55X200 MSOCS FC 89th & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UK MSOCS FC 89th & Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1976 12/13/1976 12/13/1976 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107364510 0 Fiebing,Eric Alan H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101065338 0 Field,Jeremy T H55 Human Services Dept H55M422 IT Network Mgmt & Support-D&SI E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002479752 1 Fields,Charles D H55 Human Services Dept H55YPFP CBHH Psychology Pool E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1975 9/3/1975 11/12/1992 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008923563 0 Fields,Suzanne M H55 Human Services Dept H55YD02 Cambridge Health Source Clinic E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55DE Cambridge Health Source Clinic 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00001792791 1 Fields,Thomas R H55 Human Services Dept H55H152 PMQI Member Call Center E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100696167 1 Fiers,Delora L H55 Human Services Dept H55H515 DS MMIS Support E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1998 4/25/1998 12/24/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023812272 0 Fierstine,Jeanne H55 Human Services Dept H55X277 MSOCS FC Laporte E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X1 MSOCS FC LaPorte 56461 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1984 12/19/2005 12/19/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00023082147 0 Fike,Gloria J H55 Human Services Dept H55M606 Documents Design Services E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1978 9/5/1978 7/9/1993 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020111850 0 Fiksdal,Betsy K H55 Human Services Dept H55X296 MSOCS FC Hunter Hills E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U4 MSOCS FC Hunter Hills 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1973 12/18/1973 7/1/1987 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105273927 1 Fiksen,Brad H55 Human Services Dept H55X012 MSOCS Supv Residential Metro E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55TM MSOCS FC Windfield 55423-4238 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2001 7/31/2001 4/24/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102266109 1 Fiksen,David H55 Human Services Dept H55X232 MSOCS FC Summerset E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TL MSOCS FC Summerset Glen 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2000 3/6/2000 3/6/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105648444 0 Filand,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108658638 0 Filipiak,Lindsey M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY36 MSOP ML Unit 1B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2005 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113103738 0 Filiyaro,Sarah S. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109402623 0 Filkins,Peter H55 Human Services Dept H55M502 LS Investigations Group I E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072694809 0 Fillbrandt,John H H55 Human Services Dept H55H507 DS Capacity, Quality Safeguard E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1993 8/11/1993 3/3/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112995234 0 Fillman,Scott Anthony H55 Human Services Dept H55X202 MSOCS FC Prestwick E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UJ MSOCS FC Prestwick 55443-3956 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00026959185 0 Finch,Joan M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1979 7/5/1979 2/11/1981 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109687050 0 Fineran,Michelle A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y830 CBHH St Peter Professional E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110725758 0 Fink,Joseph John H55 Human Services Dept H55UX10 MSOP ML Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112884948 0 Finke,Carisa Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55YM03 Pharmacy Supv E Executive 001883 Pharmacist Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time N14G 30 12 51.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
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00075018735 0 Finlayson,Katherine A H55 Human Services Dept H55M506 LS MH/CD & DD Licensing E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1994 1/10/1994 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102583800 0 Finne,Bernice E. H55 Human Services Dept H55F311 TSS Technical Team 1 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 8/2/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107860302 0 Finnestad,Michael T H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 P Part-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112328073 0 First,Nicholas K H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 9/22/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109146708 0 Firth,Mary H55 Human Services Dept H55I405 CPM Child Development 2 E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 6/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109214424 0 Fischer,Audrey A H55 Human Services Dept H55H507 DS Capacity, Quality Safeguard E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027420228 1 Fischer,Joyce M H55 Human Services Dept H55H010 HC Adm & Grant Budget Support E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1989 2/6/1989 12/18/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034374582 0 Fischer,Julie H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WA CARE Willmar Admin E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 5/23/1990 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00037046295 0 Fischer,Mark C H55 Human Services Dept H55H521 NFRP Alt Payment System E Executive 000636 Auditor Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1984 12/19/1984 3/18/1997 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109066023 0 Fischer,Mark K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA03 MSH Campus Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109284021 0 Fischer,Michelle R H55 Human Services Dept H55F223 CSE Payment Center E Executive 003696 Child Support Payment Speclist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 7 70 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101449260 0 Fischer,Peter C H55 Human Services Dept H55M411 IT OSPI DW E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107708931 0 Fischer,Rochelle M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC29 Advocate E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2003 12/17/2003 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071085069 0 Fischer,Ronald E H55 Human Services Dept H55UY12 MSOP ML Unit Beta E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1993 5/27/1995 10/23/2007 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108505485 0 Fischer,Timothy D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105080481 0 Fischer,Wendy E H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2001 6/5/2001 11/12/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112728726 0 Fischer,Wendy E H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110792880 0 Fisette,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55F311 TSS Technical Team 1 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110558646 0 Fish,Michael C H55 Human Services Dept H55UX50 MSOP ML ClusterControl3rdWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109419750 0 Fisher,Danyelle K H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 000414 Laborer General H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 5/2/2007 I Intermittent 3A 10 8 14.12 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099799920 0 Fisher,Eugene V H55 Human Services Dept H55VC35 IM Info/Data E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55FN DHS SOS Admin NW 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1997 4/2/1997 4/2/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100439856 0 Fisher,Sharon K H55 Human Services Dept H55WC06 PhysicalPlant AdministrationB E Executive 000861 Building Svcs Manager H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00072688572 0 Fisher,Sue C H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1993 8/11/1993 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030605157 1 Fitch,Donna L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 10/25/1989 10/29/1997 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108133641 0 Fitschen,Michael L H55 Human Services Dept H55W106 METO-Housekeeping E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016779609 0 Fitzgerald,Elaine H55 Human Services Dept H55YM01 Medical Support Services E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 4/25/1990 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110435688 0 Fitzgerald,Lyndsey M H55 Human Services Dept H55X109 MSOCS ICF Rochester E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U7 MSOCS ICF Rochester 55902 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003293829 0 Fitzgerald,Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55YS03 Hospital Support Services E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1985 11/25/1985 12/4/1991 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112996026 0 Fitzgerald,Shawn M H55 Human Services Dept H55X300 MSOCS Crisis Pine City E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XK MSOCS Crisis Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110224521 0 Fitzpatrick,Deborah E H55 Human Services Dept H55V025 QMO Performance Review Analyst E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105927327 1 Fjerkenstad,Jerry R H55 Human Services Dept H55UR07 MSOP SP Clinical Supervisor(s) E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2002 1/17/2007 3/19/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038351610 0 Fjosne,Kathleen L. H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1978 10/2/1978 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034924527 0 Fladeboe,Craig O H55 Human Services Dept H55YA10 SMAMHC-Admin E Executive 002053 Community Svcs Program Spec 2 H55WS Southwestern MN AMH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1981 8/28/1981 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008561718 0 Flaherty,Colleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y830 CBHH St Peter Professional E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1980 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107928711 0 Flaherty,Dorothy Margaret H55 Human Services Dept H55F402 Health Care Audits & Eval E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 11/22/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109631214 0 Flaherty,Mary L H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102987324 0 Flaherty,Ronald D H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2000 11/28/2000 11/28/2000 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019944045 0 Flaig,Karen L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 9/3/1997 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105279768 0 Flake,Tiffany A H55 Human Services Dept H55X226 MSOCS FC Sciota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UF MSOCS FC Sciota 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2001 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107383023 0 Flan,Samantha Rae H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00017150265 0 Flanagan,Leesha M H55 Human Services Dept H55X260 MSOCS FC Maplewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BF MSOCS FC Maplewood 56475 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1984 11/2/1984 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109714374 0 Flasch,Jodynne D H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 2/7/2008 2/7/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110772486 1 Flaschberger,Thomas F H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00034048674 0 Flatten,Patricia L H55 Human Services Dept H55M607 MS Operation Team Leads E Executive 003690 State Prog Admin Supervisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1967 5/12/1969 9/25/2006 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110932767 0 Fleck,Dianna M H55 Human Services Dept H55YS06 Dietary General E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00110365596 0 Fleischhacker,Valerie K H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112792779 0 Flemke,Sue Ellen H55 Human Services Dept H55Y630 CBHH Rochester Professional Sv E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105527367 1 Fletcher-Booth,Margaret H55 Human Services Dept H55H510 DS Administration E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2001 10/17/2001 4/12/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 40.03 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108085032 0 Flinck,Tabitha J. H55 Human Services Dept H55X264 MSOCS FC Brentwood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B9 MSOCS FC Brentwood 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2004 3/7/2007 12/2/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110467269 0 Flint,Jason A H55 Human Services Dept H55H505 DS Policy Implementation E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072629370 0 Flores,Leo H55 Human Services Dept H55M420 IT Info Technology Services E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1993 6/21/1994 4/25/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066692241 0 Flynn,Michele A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX11 MSOP ML Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1992 10/4/1995 2/7/1996 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102219084 0 Fodstad,Linda J H55 Human Services Dept H55F323 TSS Business Analyst Team 3 E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2000 2/7/2000 2/7/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050966388 0 Fogel,Charlene M H55 Human Services Dept H55H260 Rates Policy Section E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1990 3/7/1994 3/24/1997 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112505085 0 Fogelberg,Carina Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X114 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N4 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080922501 0 Foix,Bradley C H55 Human Services Dept H55X298 MSOCS FC Eveleth E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XP MSOCS FC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1994 11/23/1994 5/1/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109445787 0 Foix,Maryann Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55X298 MSOCS FC Eveleth E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55XP MSOCS FC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 5/13/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102147111 0 Folden,Angela J. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 2/12/2003 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111608937 0 Folden,James Allan H55 Human Services Dept H55WC36 Pharmacy E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 46.75 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00112166802 0 Foley,Cheryl H55 Human Services Dept H55X200 MSOCS FC 89th & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UK MSOCS FC 89th & Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020189466 1 Folie,Debra H55 Human Services Dept H55M405 IT OSPI BA E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1976 9/26/1983 4/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00082226430 0 Folkedahl,Darlene F H55 Human Services Dept H55X249 MSOCS FC Terrace Drive E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XG MSOCS FC Terrace Drive 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1995 2/8/1995 2/8/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080801424 0 Folz,Lawrence D H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WD CARE WillmarMedallion Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1994 9/21/1995 7/3/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00066792924 1 Forbes,Heidi H55 Human Services Dept H55X017 MSOCS Supv DT&H Metro E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1992 8/30/2000 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026102736 0 Forbord,Cheryl A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC26 Health Information Mgmt Serv A E Executive 001475 Medical Records Tech 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1986 6/25/1986 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012443310 0 Forcelle,Lynette J H55 Human Services Dept H55X241 MSOCS FC Allen Path E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UX MSOCS FC Allen Path 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1982 8/30/1982 8/30/1982 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110180268 0 Ford,LaShawnda M H55 Human Services Dept H55C202 AMH Operations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105996033 0 Ford,Stephen J H55 Human Services Dept H55X206 MSOCS FC Fawn Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CE MSOCS FC Fawn Lake 55079-8913 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 9/29/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111002166 0 Ford,Tammi L H55 Human Services Dept H55X105 MSOCS ICF Jonquil E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55T5 MSOCS ICF Jonquil 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 4 67 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109940787 0 Fore,Dayne L H55 Human Services Dept H55X012 MSOCS Supv Residential Metro E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55UR MSOCS FC Sibley 55121 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2006 10/5/2006 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109669230 0 Forliti,Michael E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA13 MSH 200 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112996917 0 Forsberg,Amanda Lisbeth H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00005012766 1 Forseth,Thomas M H55 Human Services Dept H55H010 HC Adm & Grant Budget Support E Executive 001841 Admin Officer H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1984 1/25/1988 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 34.84 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00110403612 0 Fortune-Stiffin,Wanda Lanette H55 Human Services Dept H55M405 IT OSPI BA E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109592307 0 Foss,Thomas O H55 Human Services Dept H55M420 IT Info Technology Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109200366 0 Fossand,Jodi L H55 Human Services Dept H55X276 MSOCS FC Bemidji E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55X3 MSOCS FC Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/2005 11/18/2005 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110523402 0 Foster,James G H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 6/23/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00003128499 1 Foster,Linda H55 Human Services Dept H55F101 TES MFIP E Executive 002448 Welfare Strat Plcy Analyst Cl H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1987 6/22/1987 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111249567 0 Foster,Lucille M H55 Human Services Dept H55H147 MinnesotaCare Group 25 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038250828 1 Foster,Wendy J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX61 MSOP SP Intermittent Pool E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1977 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101181366 0 Foth,Linda J H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1998 11/13/2006 1/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106292142 0 Foucault,Lori K. H55 Human Services Dept H55X419 MSOCS DT&H Range Area E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N7 MSOCS DT&H Range Area 55792-3237 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2002 12/10/2002 12/10/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00046171125 1 Fowler,Corinne B H55 Human Services Dept H550200 Human Resources & Mgmt Svs E Executive 003045 Personnel Services Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1982 8/3/1982 5/12/2005 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109689822 0 Fowler,Patricia S H55 Human Services Dept H55H260 Rates Policy Section E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2006 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110583495 1 Fox,Haley H55 Human Services Dept H55UP06 MSOP Clinical Director E Executive 002594 Health Care Program Mgr Sr H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 12/4/2008 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 45.16 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00035162127 0 Fox,Wendy J H55 Human Services Dept H55H260 Rates Policy Section E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1982 1/4/1982 10/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047057571 2 Frahm-Smith,Sallie H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1976 6/1/1976 10/13/2009 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112504788 0 Frain,Jessica H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102786948 0 Framsted,Keith H55 Human Services Dept H55X245 MSOCS FC Greenhouse E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TN MSOCS FC Greenhouse 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 8/1/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110859012 0 France Nash,Christina L H55 Human Services Dept H55F331 TSS Quality Control Group E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102657555 0 Francis,Marie E H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 10/23/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00004953663 0 Franczyk,James J H55 Human Services Dept H55O100 Internal Audits Office E Executive 002033 Research Plan & Evaluation Dir H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1976 3/8/1976 5/13/1985 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111546468 0 Franek,Kimberly J H55 Human Services Dept H550205 MSOP - HR E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time N7 63 13 15.82 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102107907 0 Franey,Kathleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55H104 HCEA SHAP E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/20/1999 2/10/2010 2/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111728628 0 Frank,Rachel Eden H55 Human Services Dept H55M507 LS MH/CD Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2009 3/11/2009 3/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026443593 0 Frankenberg,Linda A H55 Human Services Dept H55W108 METO-Day Program E Executive 002002 Speech Pathology Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1978 11/8/1978 1/27/1982 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110702790 0 Franklin,Darci J H55 Human Services Dept H55X292 MSOCS FC Union E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XI MSOCS FC Union 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 2/6/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110290653 1 Franklin,Justin Ray H55 Human Services Dept H55W205 METO-CSS Region 7E E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2007 5/2/2007 12/2/2009 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00070312374 0 Franklin,Laurie E H55 Human Services Dept H55F261 CSE Testing E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1993 3/29/1993 3/22/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008240166 0 Franklin,Marcia S H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1987 7/13/1987 4/4/2001 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110575080 0 Franklin,Monica E H55 Human Services Dept H550203 Human Resources Transactions E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 11/13/2009 F Full-Time N7 63 13 18.28 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111565872 0 Franks,Jane Patricia H55 Human Services Dept H55Y410 CBHH Bemidji Medical Services E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00020575368 0 Fransen,Kathryn L H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100166319 0 Frantzen,Linda C. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108089091 0 Franzen,Jeffrey T H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 3/1/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110175813 0 Franzen,Lisa K H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00002926539 0 Fraser,Mary L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 2/26/1987 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00035350227 0 Frazer-Leary,Debra L H55 Human Services Dept H55YA01 Region 5+ CPN E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55BX Region 5+ CPN Nurses BX/BR 56425-8460 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1982 3/29/1982 3/5/1997 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111463110 0 Frazier,Collin B H55 Human Services Dept H55S202 CH Prevention & Recovery Servs E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2008 10/3/2008 10/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112812579 0 Frederick Jr,Robert LeRoy H55 Human Services Dept H55X107 MSOCS ICF Shumway E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T2 MSOCS ICF Shumway 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108649134 0 Frederick,Luke R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009305109 0 Frederick,Randy L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020302623 0 Fredrick,Rose M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 5/6/2003 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00060670269 0 Fredrickson,Alan J H55 Human Services Dept H55S202 CH Prevention & Recovery Servs E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1991 2/13/1995 7/23/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068077647 0 Freeberg,Mary H55 Human Services Dept H55H703 PMQI Health Program Perform E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1992 10/5/1992 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056047959 1 Freed,Connie A H55 Human Services Dept H55F403 Transition Programs Evaluation E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 1/25/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113092650 0 Freeman,Nolay H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association No
00101452131 1 Freemyer,Michelle L H55 Human Services Dept H55F240 CSE BAND Enf/Int/Loc E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1999 3/8/1999 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023644665 0 Freese,Kenneth D H55 Human Services Dept H55X301 MSOCS Crisis Dakota E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55C0 MSOCS Crisis Dakota 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1988 11/15/1995 7/31/2002 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102787839 1 Freier,Mark A H55 Human Services Dept H55M900 HCO Health Care Systems E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 9/4/2003 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112082058 0 French,Darcie L H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00023875038 0 French,Serene K H55 Human Services Dept H55X100 MSOCS ICF Bloomington E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55T4 MSOCS ICF Bloomington 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1981 5/6/1981 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102785265 0 Frendt,Alanna M H55 Human Services Dept H55M425 IT Systems Mgmt Center E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110773377 2 Frericks,Rhonda C H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 6/1/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 25.23 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100065042 0 Freshley,Harold B. H55 Human Services Dept H55S100 Aging & Adult Services E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/28/1997 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00030188268 0 Freter-Janske,Norma J H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1981 11/4/1981 12/14/1983 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026556750 0 Frey,Bruce L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1975 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00043156575 0 Frey,Gregg T H55 Human Services Dept H55WC01 Administration E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1978 10/16/1978 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00072649665 0 Frey,Jack C H55 Human Services Dept H55WA35 MSH Vocational B E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1993 12/6/1997 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105087906 0 Frey,Joel D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1993 5/23/2001 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107859906 0 Frey,Michael K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102109095 0 Frey,Paul A H55 Human Services Dept H55X226 MSOCS FC Sciota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UF MSOCS FC Sciota 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108387576 1 Frey,Rachel D H55 Human Services Dept H55UR18 MSOP SP Clinical Team B E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2004 11/9/2004 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023249061 0 Frey,Susan A H55 Human Services Dept H55WE06 Transition E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1976 7/7/1976 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031230342 0 Frey-Stowell,Rae M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA35 MSH Vocational B E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1976 5/31/1977 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102582117 0 Friday,Elizabeth E. H55 Human Services Dept H55YC03 Clinical Supervisors E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102257694 0 Friedman,David C H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2000 2/28/2000 2/28/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050867487 0 Friedrich,Cynthia L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC07 SPRTC Distribution Center E Executive 000623 Sewing Machine Operator H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 6/20/1990 P Part-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00111876732 0 Friedrich,Justine N H55 Human Services Dept H55X103 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109420839 0 Friedrichs,LuAnn J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034763850 0 Fritz,Nancy A H55 Human Services Dept H55YA05 Woodland ACT E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55WL U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1977 6/7/1978 3/25/1981 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102996927 0 Fromholz,Jeanne M H55 Human Services Dept H55H407 HCO Provider Train/Comm E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107811693 1 Fromm,Jaime E H55 Human Services Dept H55UY06 MSOP SP Residential Sups E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 3/14/2005 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023745348 1 Froncak,Linda H55 Human Services Dept H55H113 HCEA Training & Project E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1981 6/10/1981 2/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023745348 2 Froncak,Linda H55 Human Services Dept H55H113 HCEA Training & Project E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/10/1981 6/10/1981 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00105680619 1 Frost,Lawayne A. H55 Human Services Dept H55X267 MSOCS FC Biwabik E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NP MSOCS FC Biwabik 55708-0205 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00059176359 0 Fruin,Stuart F H55 Human Services Dept H55H123 MinnesotaCare Group 03 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1991 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102352833 0 Fry,Melanie S. H55 Human Services Dept H55H506 DS Policy Development E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078735096 1 Fuchs,Angelique K H55 Human Services Dept H55X014 MSOCS Supv Residential NE E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55N1 MSOCS Admin Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1994 8/1/1994 8/27/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110862180 0 Fuchs,Heather J H55 Human Services Dept H55X259 MSOCS FC Arbor Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BS MSOCS FC Arbor Way 56379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030954726 0 Fuchs,Kristin R H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1975 10/22/1980 3/20/1985 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00019939590 0 Fuchs,Steven C H55 Human Services Dept H55X270 MSOCS FC Sylvan E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B6 MSOCS FC Sylvan 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1980 5/9/1980 5/9/1980 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111555873 0 Fuentez,Steven L H55 Human Services Dept H55X208 MSOCS FC 19th Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UH MSOCS FC 19th Ave 55407-2926 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00050934807 0 Fuhrman,Linda J H55 Human Services Dept H55C205 AMH MHCP E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1990 3/12/1990 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076235346 0 Fuhrmann,Frederick W H55 Human Services Dept H55I405 CPM Child Development 2 E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1994 4/14/1994 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084264246 1 Fuller,Shelly D H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1995 6/7/1995 8/6/1997 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100955844 0 Fuller,Troy D H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1998 8/4/1998 8/4/1998 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073315440 2 Fults,Christine Faye H55 Human Services Dept H55WC26 Health Information Mgmt Serv A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1993 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00110774961 0 Fults,Nathan G H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105797736 0 Funches,Andrea N H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2002 9/19/2005 10/28/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038070549 0 Funches,Frances D H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1982 11/30/1982 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103139586 0 Funk,Holly P H55 Human Services Dept H55X280 MSOCS FC Akeley Road E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55X5 MSOCS FC Akeley Road 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 5/2/2005 8/20/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109081467 0 Furey,Amanda R H55 Human Services Dept H55UY70 MSOP ML Patient Property E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110204127 0 Furey,Jason B H55 Human Services Dept H55UX80 MSOP ML Post Relief B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109769517 0 Furry,Nancy A H55 Human Services Dept H55X220 MSOCS FC Dean E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CA MSOCS FC Dean Ave 55316 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110690415 0 Fusco,Bridget L H55 Human Services Dept H55H116 HCEA Classroom Training Team E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100360260 0 Gabel,Patricia E. H55 Human Services Dept H55F223 CSE Payment Center E Executive 003696 Child Support Payment Speclist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034571493 0 Gadbois,Margaret A H55 Human Services Dept H55M506 LS MH/CD & DD Licensing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 10/22/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101298879 0 Gaffney,Thomas R H55 Human Services Dept H55YA18 Regions 3&7E NE CPN E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55NL Itasca Outreach Services 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108953559 0 Gag,Myrna L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC39 Nursing Administration E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111369753 0 Gagne,Jade A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55SD U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/22/2010 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00018456273 0 Gagner,Dale F H55 Human Services Dept H55X111 MSOCS ICF Pine City E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C6 MSOCS ICF Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1982 11/19/1982 11/19/1982 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109500138 0 Gaides,Karen A H55 Human Services Dept H55I404 CPM Child Development Services E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 7/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108557757 0 Gainor,Donna Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55M510 LS Child Care Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100953963 0 Gajeski,Thomas M. H55 Human Services Dept H55M430 IT Desktop Support-Outstate E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1998 7/22/1998 7/22/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037787211 1 Gajewski,Estelle A H55 Human Services Dept H55M602 MS Forms/Mail/Printing E Executive 002584 EDP Operations Assistant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1974 12/11/1974 2/1/1978 F Full-Time 6 61 12 21.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109514097 0 Galasso,Giovanni Anthony H55 Human Services Dept H55M432 IT Telecom Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 E Emergency C Classified 5/3/2006 2/25/2011 2/25/2011 I Intermittent 14F 17 15 26.28 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109510236 0 Galchutt,Adrien M H55 Human Services Dept H55H302 HCO Office Management Group E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00051717798 1 Galindre,Rita M H55 Human Services Dept H55F403 Transition Programs Evaluation E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1990 3/26/1990 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011374902 0 Gallagher,Judy L H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00005709627 1 Gallagher,Mary P H55 Human Services Dept H55F210 CSE Applications G E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1983 8/10/1983 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101902779 0 Gallagher,Tamara A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080091396 0 Gallagher,William N H55 Human Services Dept H55C305 SOS Legal Issues E Executive 002449 Mental Health Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1994 10/3/1994 10/3/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108940788 0 Gallup,Kathi A. H55 Human Services Dept H55X269 MSOCS FC Lynndale E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B7 MSOCS FC Lynndale 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020457063 0 Galvan,Debra A H55 Human Services Dept H55M605 AR Materials/Sourcing Strategy E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1982 2/8/1982 1/24/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109917225 0 Gamache,Amber M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 1/10/2007 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109289268 0 Gamble-Ahrens,Bessie R H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 4/14/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109081368 0 Gamst,Justin E H55 Human Services Dept H55UX35 MSOP ML A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110532510 0 Gangi,Nicole L H55 Human Services Dept H55H123 MinnesotaCare Group 03 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00102964059 0 Gangl,Joy M H55 Human Services Dept H55X260 MSOCS FC Maplewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BF MSOCS FC Maplewood 56475 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2000 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112809708 0 Ganz,Patricia Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X260 MSOCS FC Maplewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BF MSOCS FC Maplewood 56475 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110240757 0 Garakani,Tina M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038229642 0 Garard,Jan B H55 Human Services Dept H55H521 NFRP Alt Payment System E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 8/22/1984 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101887137 0 Garceau,Sheila H55 Human Services Dept H55F103 TES CCAP 2 E Executive 003711 Community Svcs Fin Policy Spec H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/16/2000 5/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049487625 0 Garcia,Lena O H55 Human Services Dept H550202 Human Resources Suprs & HRIS E Executive 001841 Admin Officer H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1989 12/13/1989 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 32.33 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110193435 1 Gardner,Denise A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA07 MSH Psychology A E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 L Limited U Unclassified 2/14/2007 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 37.18 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
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00111192741 0 Gardner,Lisa M H55 Human Services Dept H55X219 MSOCS FC Shakopee E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UN MSOCS FC Shakopee 55431-3542 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105140178 0 Gardner,Tawnya H55 Human Services Dept H55X106 MSOCS ICF Austin E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U8 MSOCS ICF Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 3/13/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107695566 0 Garey,Deborah H55 Human Services Dept H55H703 PMQI Health Program Perform E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2003 12/17/2003 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105649434 0 Garibay,Jose' V H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110245410 0 Garner,Tracy L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX13 MSOP ML Utility D E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111549438 0 Garrett,Kelsey L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00030244104 0 Gartner,Lee V H55 Human Services Dept H55S201 CH Treatment Services E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1971 11/23/1977 8/24/1983 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026591202 0 Gartner,Patricia A H55 Human Services Dept H55X013 MSOCS Supv Residential South E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55TE MSOCS FC 7th Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1973 2/5/1973 10/18/1996 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035046297 0 Gasper,Janice E H55 Human Services Dept H55VB40 Business Management E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1974 9/4/1974 11/27/1996 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016063344 0 Gassert,Janice H H55 Human Services Dept H55X114 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55N4 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1977 5/4/1977 12/5/1979 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113152941 0 Gassoway,David E H55 Human Services Dept H55M101 AR Fair Hearings - 1 E Executive 001437 Appeals Examiner H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044151822 2 Gaston,Greg H55 Human Services Dept H55X276 MSOCS FC Bemidji E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X3 MSOCS FC Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1985 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100462824 0 Gathje,Michelle K. H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1998 1/20/1998 1/20/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031209948 0 Gatzke,Jill M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1976 12/14/1977 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042212808 0 Gau Fields,Linda L H55 Human Services Dept H550204 Safety Health & HR Operations E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer H55BR Brainerd Regional Human Svcs 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1979 9/26/1979 10/15/2008 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00042063516 0 Gausman,Beverly M H55 Human Services Dept H55M102 AR Legal Compliance & Contract E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1972 11/13/1984 2/5/2002 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103043853 0 Gauthier,Jon H55 Human Services Dept H55X205 MSOCS FC Ridge Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TT MSOCS FC Ridge Place 55309-8827 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112507362 0 Gauthier,Rebecca H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109382922 0 Gautier,Marina S. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113139081 0 Gave,LaTisha L H55 Human Services Dept H55X226 MSOCS FC Sciota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UF MSOCS FC Sciota 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00066242880 0 Gaveske,Wendy H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1992 6/17/1992 8/25/1993 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108579339 0 Gawne-Mark,Margaret A H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2005 2/25/2005 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104947128 0 Gay,Glenn R H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 4/8/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101043459 0 Gaylord,Simon J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX52 MSOP SP Control Center B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 4/23/2003 4/23/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100965942 0 Gayner,Rae T H55 Human Services Dept H55F323 TSS Business Analyst Team 3 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 4/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109411236 0 Gearin,Judith H55 Human Services Dept H55H311 HCO Health Unit E Executive 003490 Benefit Recovery Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2006 3/28/2006 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009959400 0 Geary,Dwight A H55 Human Services Dept H55X233 MSOCS FC 8th Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TC MSOCS FC 8th Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1981 10/12/1981 10/12/1981 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100845657 0 Gebhard,Amy H55 Human Services Dept H55H210 HCEA MMIS User Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035689302 0 Gebhart,Bonnie M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 9/13/1989 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00075130110 0 Gebhart,Tracy H55 Human Services Dept H55UX12 MSOP ML Utility C E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111631014 0 Gehrke,Michelle Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X251 MSOCS FC Falls Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X7 MSOCS FC Falls Place 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082539864 4 Geiger,Barbara E H55 Human Services Dept H55M420 IT Info Technology Services E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1995 3/20/1995 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110816343 0 Geil Jr,Donald Melvin H55 Human Services Dept H55UY29 MSOP ML Unit Omega 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110330649 0 Geil,Jessica J H55 Human Services Dept H55UP09 MSOP Legal & Research E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2007 5/1/2007 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 34.74 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110791791 0 Geimer,Jon C H55 Human Services Dept H55X280 MSOCS FC Akeley Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X5 MSOCS FC Akeley Road 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00045339327 1 Geiser,Thomas D H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FM CARE Fergus Falls Manager E Executive 002897 Residential Prog Manager H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/1978 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 30.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112984443 0 Geisler,Megan Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55UX52 MSOP SP Control Center B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00072123480 0 Geissler,Kristen M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC41 Forensic Evaluations B E Executive 002898 Residential Prog Svcs Mgr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/1993 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109344213 2 Geldner,Ryann L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 I Intermittent 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109708137 0 Gendreau,Lisa K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00013655565 0 Gentry,Ravenna E H55 Human Services Dept H55X108 MSOCS ICF Kasson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T1 MSOCS ICF Kasson 55944 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1987 9/14/1987 9/14/1987 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00007522416 0 George,Donna F H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1960 4/13/2003 4/13/2003 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020630313 0 George,Jane L H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1982 5/5/1982 11/14/1984 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043167168 0 George,Jeffrey J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC15 Building Maintenance E Executive 002100 Automotive Mechanic Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102470049 0 George,Sherry A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC36 Pharmacy E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 7 57 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105140277 0 Geotz,Abby L H55 Human Services Dept H55H147 MinnesotaCare Group 25 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00101903670 0 Gerads,Glen G H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WB CARE Willmar Bradley Couns 2 E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108505782 0 Gerber,Eric E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100729926 0 Gerber,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H55H113 HCEA Training & Project E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100729926 2 Gerber,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H55H113 HCEA Training & Project E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00101259279 0 Gerber,Lane M. H55 Human Services Dept H55F300 TSS Division E Executive 000716 EDP Operations Supervisor 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00010702890 0 Gerdes,Verlyn I H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 10/16/1985 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00005443911 0 Gerhartz,James E H55 Human Services Dept H55M307 MMIS Support E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1989 5/31/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108145818 0 Gerlach,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55X206 MSOCS FC Fawn Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CE MSOCS FC Fawn Lake 55079-8913 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109705464 0 Germain,Lori A H55 Human Services Dept H55H125 MinnesotaCare Group 05 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031205493 0 Gersemehl,Pamela J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 7/15/1992 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00112753278 0 Getugi,Moses Nyandusi H55 Human Services Dept H55X207 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5580 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake 55110-2654 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00067003893 1 Geving,Kay C H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1992 8/3/1992 8/3/1992 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110693385 0 Ghazimoghadam,Saba H55 Human Services Dept H55UR18 MSOP SP Clinical Team B E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2007 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108579933 0 Ghebre,Helen H55 Human Services Dept H55C202 AMH Operations E Executive 002449 Mental Health Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/9/2005 1/24/2007 10/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110035728 0 Giannini,Scott E H55 Human Services Dept H55UY33 MSOP ML High Security Area E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 4 70 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111508452 0 Gibbs,Stacey R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC36 Pharmacy E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2008 10/8/2008 10/8/2008 F Full-Time 7 57 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100429659 1 Gibson,Christine H H55 Human Services Dept H55H270 Service Implementation E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 2/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035194599 0 Gibson,Karen M H55 Human Services Dept H55C000 Health Care Asst Commissioner E Executive 002594 Health Care Program Mgr Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1989 4/5/1989 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 47.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105567561 1 Gibson,Kevin L H55 Human Services Dept H55F332 TSS System Mgmt/Security E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105567561 2 Gibson,Kevin L H55 Human Services Dept H55F405 County Operations & Reviews E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108161163 0 Giddings,Erick L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108281844 0 Giddings,Vereata Y. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109132749 0 Gieseke,James W H55 Human Services Dept H55WC14 Maintenance Shop E Executive 000530 Plumber H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112954347 0 Gieseke-Johnson,Stacey Allison H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107632602 0 Gilb,Jeri L H55 Human Services Dept H55X004 MSOCS Nursing Svcs E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112889898 0 Gilbert,Cynthia A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024274305 1 Gilbert,William S H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1978 9/14/1978 9/14/1978 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00005911785 0 Gilberto,Della M H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1986 11/12/1986 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111876930 0 Gilbertson,Dusty M H55 Human Services Dept H55X225 MSOCS FC Donnelly E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55UD MSOCS FC Donnelly 55024-9329 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00063442863 0 Gilbertson,Galen P H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1992 1/15/1992 1/15/1992 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00013007511 0 Gilbertson,Mark A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1983 1/12/1983 1/12/1983 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00110122452 0 Gilbertson,Rodney N H55 Human Services Dept H55M410 IT Application Dev & Sup E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101769525 0 Gilbertson,Tersia L A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00010123641 0 Gilbey,Diane F H55 Human Services Dept H55W209 METO-CSS Northeast E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1981 1/15/1981 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030654558 0 Gilbey,Wayne W H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1986 8/12/1986 9/2/1987 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112933062 0 Gilchrist,Lauren D H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 008323 Asst Commr Hum Serv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/2011 1/21/2011 1/21/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102257199 1 Gilde,Jessica L H55 Human Services Dept H55H309 HCO Business Office Ecommerce E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2000 2/28/2000 9/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057472074 0 Gildersleeve,Judith M H55 Human Services Dept H55M304 Parental Fee & RSDI E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105432525 0 Gile,Jennifer Leigh H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2001 6/16/2003 10/5/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00104977719 1 Gile,Theresa M. H55 Human Services Dept H55X224 MSOCS FC Sibley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UR MSOCS FC Sibley 55121 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 5/9/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00003337884 0 Giles,Julie M H55 Human Services Dept H55X264 MSOCS FC Brentwood E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55B9 MSOCS FC Brentwood 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1982 3/24/1982 1/2/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00064505925 0 Gill,Jill L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y130 CBHH Alexandria Professional E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1992 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077686092 0 Gillen,Gail M H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 6/15/1999 6/15/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105733584 0 Gillespie,Benjamin J H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2002 6/13/2011 6/13/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00050329125 0 Gillespie,Eben J H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1990 1/22/1990 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109166409 0 Gillespie,Jesse J H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2005 10/31/2005 10/31/2005 F Full-Time 4 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109166706 0 Gillespie,Jessi J H55 Human Services Dept H55W112 METO-Homes 1&2 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2005 10/31/2005 10/31/2005 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00101262942 1 Gillespie,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 2/28/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00101552022 0 Gillette,Renee M. H55 Human Services Dept H55X200 MSOCS FC 89th & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UK MSOCS FC 89th & Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00030510810 0 Gillette,Theresa H55 Human Services Dept H55F240 CSE BAND Enf/Int/Loc E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1987 2/9/1987 6/25/1997 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101083158 0 Gillispie,Arnold G. H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1998 9/10/1998 9/27/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031520907 0 Gillispie,Peggy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X213 MSOCS FC Woodcrest E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55C3 MSOCS FC Woodcrest 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 6/4/1997 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00101580732 0 Gillson,Angeline A. H55 Human Services Dept H55X266 MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BO MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 8/4/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.53 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012950784 0 Gillund,John P H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FB CARE Fergus Falls Unit B E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1980 6/15/1993 3/18/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019935234 0 Gilmer,Mary Ellen H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1973 8/20/1973 1/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112703976 0 Gilmore,Rachel Lyn H55 Human Services Dept H55YT08 Como Residence E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00078995664 0 Gilson,Leanne D H55 Human Services Dept H55X265 MSOCS FC Northland Park E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BN MSOCS FC Northland Park 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078995664 1 Gilson,Leanne D H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107389458 0 Gilson,Penny M H55 Human Services Dept H55X410 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U9 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2003 7/3/2003 8/25/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110726649 0 Gist,Eric Allan H55 Human Services Dept H55UX85 MSOP ML Post Relief C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109520037 0 Gist,Jennifer A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY69 MSOP ML Patient Property Sup E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110036421 0 Gist,Justin C H55 Human Services Dept H55UX40 MSOP MLClusterControl2ndWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030539025 1 Gits,Mary L H55 Human Services Dept H55YT08 Como Residence E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1988 1/25/1988 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099566775 1 Giusto,Karen M H55 Human Services Dept H55H106 HCEA Eligibility Managers E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012584484 0 Gjerde,Deborah M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1980 7/21/1980 7/14/1982 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00100046232 0 Gjerstad,Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55H111 (I)Payment Policy II E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1997 7/21/1997 7/7/1999 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056003013 0 Glad,Lea M H55 Human Services Dept H55F106 TES LOCL E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 9/6/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024468543 0 Glancey,Lynn M H55 Human Services Dept H55C303 SOS Finance E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1989 1/30/1989 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034203411 0 Glass,Marcia L H55 Human Services Dept H55M405 IT OSPI BA E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1969 6/9/1969 9/6/1995 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112825746 0 Glavan,Michael Louis H55 Human Services Dept H55UX14 MSOP ML Utility E E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027892458 0 Glende,Rebecca Lou H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1976 3/1/1976 3/1/1976 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100408770 0 Glenn,Michael J. H55 Human Services Dept H55F220 CSE Collections E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1997 12/17/1997 11/1/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107562807 0 Glirbas,Guy M H55 Human Services Dept H55I306 SSIS Appl & Arch Devel E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 5/21/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024215103 0 Glockner,Lynn M H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1987 1/6/1988 7/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044797797 0 Glor,Joanne R H55 Human Services Dept H55YA99 Comm Partnership Netwk Supvs E Executive 002053 Community Svcs Program Spec 2 H55WD St Cloud Community Access 56302-0067 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1983 7/27/1983 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110078397 0 Glover,Alicia A H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 3/21/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109369854 0 Glover,Anna M H55 Human Services Dept H55M423 IT Operations Security E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110500137 0 Glover,Janet M H55 Human Services Dept H55F407 Quality Control Reviews E Executive 002481 Human Svcs Quality Cont Rev H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107423415 0 Glover-Framke,Rachel M H55 Human Services Dept H55X223 MSOCS FC Scott Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UG MSOCS FC Scott Avenue 55422-2746 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2003 7/29/2003 7/29/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113096016 0 Glunz,Holly Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00091469367 0 Gnotta,Diane Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55M101 AR Fair Hearings - 1 E Executive 001437 Appeals Examiner H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1995 3/19/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110537757 0 Gobel,Kyle J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX25 MSOP ML A Team 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111782385 0 Gobel,Meghan Rachel H55 Human Services Dept H55X304 MSOCS Crisis Hermantown E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NF MSOCS Crisis Hermantown 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/29/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112289958 0 Goblish,Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112038102 0 Godbout,Carole A H55 Human Services Dept H550213 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2009 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 F Full-Time N6 61 12 17.08 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100546875 0 Godbout,Tami R. H55 Human Services Dept H55UX03 MSOP ML OD's E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00075419388 0 Godfrey,David H55 Human Services Dept H55C000 Health Care Asst Commissioner E Executive 008606 Senior Admin Officer H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/1994 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105639336 1 Godin,Cynthia H55 Human Services Dept H55C200 AMH MGMTPL E Executive 002450 Mental Health Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/2001 12/31/2001 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019444293 0 Goedtel,Steven A H55 Human Services Dept H55W202 METO-CSS Support/Supv E Executive 002186 Behavior Analyst 3 Supv H55CT CSS Region 10 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1972 1/3/1972 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00082980711 0 Goeglein,Michael A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY06 MSOP SP Residential Sups E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1995 4/30/1997 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110241747 0 Goelz,Nicholas L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WW CABHS WIllmar Dir Care Night E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 4/21/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023037201 0 Goepferd,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FT CARE Fergus Falls Admin Supp E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1975 5/11/1977 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111188187 0 Goettl,Krista Leigh H55 Human Services Dept H55WE09 Transition Behavior Analysts E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 3/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110452320 0 Goettl,Stephanie A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY89 MSOP SP CPS E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106378668 0 Goettlicher,Carly A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY93 MSOP SP Pexton 2 South E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 4 70 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00079141392 1 Goettlicher,Jerimie A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY96 MSOP SP Shantz 2 West E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1994 12/10/2003 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102593106 0 Goetz,Lori E H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2000 9/8/2004 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009303327 0 Goetzke,Paula J H55 Human Services Dept H55X220 MSOCS FC Dean E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55CA MSOCS FC Dean Ave 55316 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1983 7/5/1983 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00048677805 0 Goff,Kathy J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00041591880 0 Gohlinghorst,Shirley A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000800 Dining Hall Coordinator H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1982 9/10/1982 11/13/1985 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00047340216 2 Golden Jr,Roger L H55 Human Services Dept H55M514 LS Background Studies Unit Mgr E Executive 002847 Human Svcs Licensing Asst Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1981 1/14/1981 8/31/2004 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00075016953 0 Golden,James H55 Human Services Dept H55C000 Health Care Asst Commissioner E Executive 002659 Admin Agency Div Director Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/19/1994 5/8/2006 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00071793315 0 Golden,Sean C H55 Human Services Dept H55X209 MSOCS FC 41st Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TH MSOCS FC 41st Ave 55406-2809 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1993 4/20/1999 4/20/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028272321 0 Gombkoto,Carol H55 Human Services Dept H55H120 MinnesotaCare E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1987 11/9/1987 11/22/1995 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038461104 0 Gonda,Veronica R H55 Human Services Dept H55H311 HCO Health Unit E Executive 003490 Benefit Recovery Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1973 8/13/1973 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112794957 0 Gonzales,Ponce Mendoza H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 5/4/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106273629 0 Gonzalez,Gina M. H55 Human Services Dept H55H404 HCO Provider CallCenter 4 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2002 11/25/2002 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020087892 0 Good,Candy L H55 Human Services Dept H55W202 METO-CSS Support/Supv E Executive 002186 Behavior Analyst 3 Supv H55CX U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1974 8/12/1996 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101199186 0 Goodermont,Jeannette H55 Human Services Dept H55F340 TSS Issuance & Operations E Executive 000716 EDP Operations Supervisor 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103173741 0 Goodman,Nancy A H55 Human Services Dept H55YA13 Southeast CPN E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55DR Olmsted Co - ACT 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100320462 0 Goodmanson,Jeffrey G H55 Human Services Dept H55H230 Special Needs Purchasing E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 9/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099173052 0 Goodwin,Jason T. H55 Human Services Dept H55M430 IT Desktop Support-Outstate E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1996 5/6/1996 12/26/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080901216 1 Goodwin,Jennifer A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LS CARE Carlton Pgm Spv E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1994 11/23/1994 1/10/2007 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112499145 0 Goral,Debra J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00107673489 0 Gorans,Scott G H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034989867 0 Gordon,Karen J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BA MNH Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1982 3/12/1982 7/11/1984 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108442026 0 Gordon,Kari L. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y340 CBHH Baxter Support Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2004 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00108442026 1 Gordon,Kari L. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2004 6/14/2010 9/8/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111131955 0 Gordon,Loretta H55 Human Services Dept H55X232 MSOCS FC Summerset E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TL MSOCS FC Summerset Glen 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112794462 0 Gordon,Pamela Raye H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 3/8/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112513797 0 Gordon,Patricia Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109520136 0 Gordon,Randal P H55 Human Services Dept H55UX03 MSOP ML OD's E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00046211715 0 Gordon,Sylvia J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1988 6/22/1988 6/22/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00029791773 0 Gordon,Timothy H55 Human Services Dept H55I407 CPM CLS Resettlement Programs E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 9/22/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009418959 0 Gorghuber,David J H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1985 10/2/1985 5/1/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109429056 0 Gorkiewicz,John E H55 Human Services Dept H55UX80 MSOP ML Post Relief B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009945243 0 Gorman,Jill E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA03 MSH Campus Security E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/1982 12/23/1982 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108621612 0 Gorman,John F H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AB CARE Anoka Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2005 8/17/2011 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111696849 0 Gorman,Karen Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55WE01 Transition Unit A RNs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2009 2/11/2009 2/11/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110035431 0 Gorr,Jessica C H55 Human Services Dept H55UR21 MSOP Program Assessment E Executive 000604 Research Analyst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100580535 0 Gorr,Joshuah D H55 Human Services Dept H55UX80 MSOP ML Post Relief B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1998 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00003924360 0 Gorr,Timothy D H55 Human Services Dept H55US02 MSOP Special Projects E Executive 003621 Facility Security Director H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1978 5/3/1978 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.4 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107402823 0 Gorregattu,Maheshwar H55 Human Services Dept H55H514 DS Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 7/20/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109715958 0 Gorron,Neila M H55 Human Services Dept H55X266 MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BO MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 11/29/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110457666 0 Gossel,Jacob M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX17 MSOP ML Utility H E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038980953 0 Gossen,Cheryl L H55 Human Services Dept H55X254 MSOCS FC Zodiac E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CH MSOCS FC Zodiac 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1988 5/2/1988 5/2/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109736748 0 Gossett,Tommy L H55 Human Services Dept H55S101 AG/AS Consumer Choices Team E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008290458 0 Gostonczik,Trudy J H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1982 5/8/1982 1/10/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110206305 0 Gournaris,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55S300 DHHS Supervisor E Executive 002138 Psychological Services Dir H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101700027 0 Grabowski,Stephanie H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1999 6/21/1999 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100299078 0 Grabowski,Steven J. H55 Human Services Dept H55F210 CSE Applications G E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 4/21/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052266258 0 Grady-Miner,Mary B H55 Human Services Dept H55UX56 MSOP SP Count Control E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043975206 1 Graeser,Cory A H55 Human Services Dept H55M513 LS Systems/IT Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1984 3/26/1984 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110250756 0 Graff,Jill A H55 Human Services Dept H55V025 QMO Performance Review Analyst E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092819529 0 Graham,Amy L H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1995 10/23/1995 1/7/1998 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110111166 0 Graham,Donna J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y230 CBHH Annandale Professional Sv E Executive 002560 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 1 H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00079858350 0 Graham,Judy R H55 Human Services Dept H55M427 IT Desktop Support-Central Off E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 8/8/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112449645 0 Graham,Scott P H55 Human Services Dept H55M105 AR Fair Hearings - 2 E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 E Emergency C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111190464 0 Grams,Jacqueline Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110554092 0 Granberg,Erin C H55 Human Services Dept H55UX22 MSOP SP Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00109207593 0 Grandy,Mary M H55 Human Services Dept H55H500 DS HIV / AIDS E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2005 12/1/2005 12/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112137399 0 Granley,Kimberly Robin H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LN CARE Carlton Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00038345274 0 Granmoe,Roberta H55 Human Services Dept H55F405 County Operations & Reviews E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1989 6/1/1989 6/1/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110920986 0 Grau II,Marlowe H H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 6/11/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110473902 0 Grau,Melissa L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108445491 0 Graves,Crystal N H55 Human Services Dept H55I203 Adoption Progams E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2004 3/10/2006 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107727246 1 Graves,Kathryn E H55 Human Services Dept H55WE10 Transition RecreationalTherapy E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108718038 0 Graves,Kevin J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA13 MSH 200 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108793773 1 Gray,Candace M H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 4 63 13 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109833768 1 Gray,Denise M H55 Human Services Dept H55H103 HCEA Long Term Care Policy Tm E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110705463 0 Gray,Gregory N H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 002659 Admin Agency Div Director Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/2007 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 50.53 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103045239 0 Gray,John P H55 Human Services Dept H55YA13 Southeast CPN E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55DH SC Human Relations - Crest 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110901087 0 Gray,Julia K H55 Human Services Dept H55X278 MSOCS FC Park Rapids E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X2 MSOCS FC Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110452617 0 Gray,Mariama S H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016192242 0 Gray,Peggy M H55 Human Services Dept H55M607 MS Operation Team Leads E Executive 003690 State Prog Admin Supervisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1978 11/21/1990 10/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107649729 0 Grayden,James NMN H55 Human Services Dept H55UX22 MSOP SP Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 T Temporary C Classified 10/20/2003 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00031769595 0 Grays,Barbara Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55YS06 Dietary General E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112703184 0 Grayson,Liane K H55 Human Services Dept H55I406 CS&P Research & CTF E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111608838 0 Grebin,Cindy M H55 Human Services Dept H55M511 LS Family Systems Licensing E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112283028 0 Greeley,Kristin A H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2010 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109929501 1 Greeman,David V H55 Human Services Dept H55H015 HC Administration E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 11/17/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112995828 0 Green III,James Edward H55 Human Services Dept H55X20C MSOCS FC Christensen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XS MSOCS FC Christensen 55118-3514 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109747242 0 Green,Eliza B H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2006 8/3/2006 8/3/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109344015 0 Greenig,Brooke M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108647352 0 Greenlaw,Bruce G H55 Human Services Dept H55X286 MSOCS FC Mahnomen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FM MSOCS FC Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111313719 0 Greenslit,Terry A H55 Human Services Dept H55X252 MSOCS FC Middle River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X6 MSOCS FC Middle River 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2008 7/25/2008 7/25/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034043427 0 Greer,Constance E H55 Human Services Dept H55I400 Community Part Management E Executive 003213 Self-Sufficiency Program Dir H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1980 1/30/1980 6/1/1992 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00005733387 0 Grefe,Karen A H55 Human Services Dept H55VD30 Dietitian Float Pool E Executive 000234 Dietitian 1 H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1984 11/1/1984 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 29.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112326984 0 Gregg,Ayla Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00072232974 1 Greggersen,Bloum H55 Human Services Dept H55X218 MSOCS FC W River Road E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UL MSOCS FC W River Road 55444-1219 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1993 7/12/1993 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108849114 1 Gregoire,Jennifer Joann H55 Human Services Dept H55YA02 Buffalo Ridge ACT E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55WH Marshall Mobile Service Team 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 2/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082494918 0 Gregorich,Tina H55 Human Services Dept H55YS04 Dining Services Supv E Executive 003614 Dining Services Supervisor H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 3/5/1997 F Full-Time 16E 08 10 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102875553 1 Greiner,Kelli Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55S101 AG/AS Consumer Choices Team E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 12/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101984751 1 Gresczyk,Melissa Kaye H55 Human Services Dept H550202 Human Resources Suprs & HRIS E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 10/16/2000 9/16/2009 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 29.03 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00082551348 0 Greshowak,Judy A H55 Human Services Dept H55F320 TSS Business Analyst Team E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1995 3/20/1995 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101262348 0 Grev,Eliot C H55 Human Services Dept H55H116 HCEA Classroom Training Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 3/31/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052098552 0 Grewach,Lawrence H55 Human Services Dept H55M105 AR Fair Hearings - 2 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1990 4/23/1990 9/8/1997 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108938016 0 Grewe,Scott A H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2005 8/4/2005 11/7/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109431036 0 Gribas,Walter A H55 Human Services Dept H55YT02 Sups of Transitional Services E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110730213 0 Griesy-Anderson,Mary C H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00074313954 0 Grife,Karen L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1993 11/17/1993 7/21/1999 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109935441 0 Griffin,Enoch R H55 Human Services Dept H55F342 TSS IOC Team 1 E Executive 001555 Inserting Machine Operator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 6 60 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110284911 0 Griffith,Brent D H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2007 4/24/2007 2/25/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108831393 1 Griffith,Christine A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108418167 1 Griffith,Debbie Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55H500 DS HIV / AIDS E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2004 12/2/2004 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037914327 0 Grimm,Gary D H55 Human Services Dept H55UP04 MSOP SP Admin Operations E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1976 2/25/1976 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 38.95 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00038723949 0 Grimm,Joy A H55 Human Services Dept H55X414 MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NA MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park 55806-2013 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1979 1/22/1990 7/4/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009844659 0 Grimm,Kimberly J H55 Human Services Dept H55X112 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N8 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1984 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038325870 0 Grimm,Linda A H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1985 6/26/1985 6/26/1985 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00102835755 0 Grimm,Ryan F. H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 9/26/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00006021180 0 Grimmius,Doreen A H55 Human Services Dept H55WD05 Forensic Nursing Home SocWrks E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1975 9/24/1975 2/6/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109652499 0 Grinberg,Ephraim H55 Human Services Dept H55C304 SOS Information Technology E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100591920 0 Grindahl,Cynthia A H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1998 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00078910029 0 Grindell,Robert P H55 Human Services Dept H55F214 CSE Applications H E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1994 8/8/1994 1/10/1996 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101712699 0 Grippa,Nadine H55 Human Services Dept H55S302 DHHS Telephone Equip Dist E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1999 6/23/1999 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00051775317 1 Grisim,Lisa A H55 Human Services Dept H55F240 CSE BAND Enf/Int/Loc E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1990 2/27/1995 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081691434 0 Gromala,Theresa J H55 Human Services Dept H55H703 PMQI Health Program Perform E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1994 9/10/2003 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100704285 0 Gronemeyer,Sue R. H55 Human Services Dept H55X005 MSOCS Prog Mgr E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/4/1998 12/21/2009 12/21/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 40.71 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107642403 0 Gronert,Katie B H55 Human Services Dept H55X246 MSOCS FC Knotting Hill E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TI MSOCS FC Knotting Hill 55901-3879 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2003 10/27/2003 10/27/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107642403 1 Gronert,Katie B H55 Human Services Dept H55X246 MSOCS FC Knotting Hill E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TI MSOCS FC Knotting Hill 55901-3879 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2003 10/27/2003 10/27/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027450324 0 Gronskei,Marguerite E. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN03 RN Adm Team 2 E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1977 7/2/1980 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107788230 0 Groskreutz,Sara D H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2004 2/11/2004 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105991182 0 Grosland,Gary D H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2002 7/12/2002 7/12/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110256003 0 Grospe,Richard M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112886037 0 Gross,Daniel Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55X212 MSOCS FC Halper Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CF MSOCS FC Halper Way 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00000428571 0 Gross,Irene H55 Human Services Dept H55M510 LS Child Care Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1988 12/21/1988 12/21/1988 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110539539 0 Gross,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX01 MSOP ML Security Admin E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110188188 0 Gross,Stacie L H55 Human Services Dept H55YD03 Central Lakes Dental Clinic E Executive 000227 Dental Hygienist H55DB Central Lakes Dental Clinic 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 P Part-Time 7 71 13 26.78 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00078471954 0 Grossman,Charlene A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 003864 Chaplain H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 7/1/2006 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113032854 0 Grosz,Amy Renee H55 Human Services Dept H55X214 MSOCS FC Forest Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CJ MSOCS FC Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111016719 0 Grotberg,Eric Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2008 5/27/2009 11/11/2009 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00099514899 1 Grotberg,Heather A. H55 Human Services Dept H55C310 SOS General Accounting E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1996 9/1/1999 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030132729 0 Grotnes,Laurie J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1987 1/18/1989 1/18/1989 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00081055656 0 Grove,Philip H55 Human Services Dept H55M105 AR Fair Hearings - 2 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1994 11/29/2006 12/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061390791 2 Grube,Beth L H55 Human Services Dept H55H509 DS Assess to Employment & Info E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1991 8/12/1991 12/9/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102301353 0 Gruber Hjort,Angela N H55 Human Services Dept H55I205 Adolescent Sv & Contract Mgmt E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2000 2/22/2006 5/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00056226357 0 Gruber,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55I204 Adoption Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1985 6/6/1994 10/29/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111673089 0 Gruis,Vicki Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55UP04 MSOP SP Admin Operations E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 F Full-Time N6 67 12 18 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101564397 0 Grund,Eileen R. H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00082250190 2 Grunewald,Kristi S H55 Human Services Dept H55H510 DS Administration E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/13/1995 4/26/1999 2/28/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056828475 0 Grunke Klein,Ruth A H55 Human Services Dept H55M101 AR Fair Hearings - 1 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1990 10/29/1990 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112228182 0 Grunst,Lindsey Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00054316548 0 Grunwald,Debra L H55 Human Services Dept H55F321 TSS Business Analyst Team 1 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1990 7/16/1990 10/15/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112755951 0 Grunwald,Jennifer Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101739429 0 Gruye,Heather M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012808917 1 Guenther,Gary J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WD CARE WillmarMedallion Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 3/1/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108718137 0 Guerrero,Antonino H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112705659 0 Guerrero,Derek Paul H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00093064950 0 Guest,Serena K H55 Human Services Dept H55X210 MSOCS FC Richfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UO MSOCS FC Richfield 55423-2421 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1995 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00075016062 0 Guethling,Carita E H55 Human Services Dept H55X278 MSOCS FC Park Rapids E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55X2 MSOCS FC Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1994 12/21/2005 3/28/2011 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00057476529 0 Guetter,Annette M H55 Human Services Dept H55H502 DS Training & Support E Executive 002827 Regional Res Disability Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108956430 0 Guggisberg,Taunya J H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020477358 0 Guin,Carol J H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1983 4/20/1983 9/7/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109826541 0 Guion,Lindsay R H55 Human Services Dept H55H139 MinnesotaCare Group 17 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020562993 0 Gulbrandson,Alan R H55 Human Services Dept H55X214 MSOCS FC Forest Lake E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55CJ MSOCS FC Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1977 9/15/1977 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028038186 0 Gulbrandson,Diane D H55 Human Services Dept H55W104 METO-Finance E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1976 8/23/1976 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031003335 0 Gullickson,William R H55 Human Services Dept H55UY34 MSOP ML Unit 1A E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1983 3/28/1983 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105569442 0 Gullikson,Richard E H55 Human Services Dept H55F214 CSE Applications H E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00110120769 0 Gundersen,Judith A H55 Human Services Dept H55YS03 Hospital Support Services E Executive 000228 Dentist H55DF Southern Cities 55021-4510 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 F Full-Time N14G 31 12 59.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00099758439 0 Gunderson,Aimee J H55 Human Services Dept H55H512 DS DMIE E Executive 002459 Income Mntc Prog Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1997 3/10/1997 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111619530 0 Gunderson,Kelly Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 11/10/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association No
00051006186 0 Gunderson,Theresa H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1990 3/12/1990 4/24/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00087105843 0 Gunderson-Breska,Joann M H55 Human Services Dept H55C301 SOS Accounts Receivable E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00062475138 0 Gunvaldson,Diane K H55 Human Services Dept H55X292 MSOCS FC Union E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XI MSOCS FC Union 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1980 10/22/1991 5/6/1992 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111134232 0 Gusek,Jan M H55 Human Services Dept H55X215 MSOCS FC Irish E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CD MSOCS FC Irish 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108689427 1 Gustafson,Angela D. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS09 Communication Control Center E Executive 003112 Control Center Clerk H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 6 60 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110240460 0 Gustafson,Leah R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA04 MSH Master Control E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112569633 0 Guthmiller,Lisa Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00022171842 0 Gutz Jr,Robert F H55 Human Services Dept H55O100 Internal Audits Office E Executive 001841 Admin Officer H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1987 10/15/1987 2/26/2002 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112606461 0 Haala,Emily Dawn H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099121374 0 Haas,David K H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1996 4/1/1996 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111874851 0 Haas,Kathleen H55 Human Services Dept H55F101 TES MFIP E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2009 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105996726 0 Haas,Sarah E H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 F Full-Time 4 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00010139481 0 Haats,Jane A H55 Human Services Dept H55YT04 Four County Crisis E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H554C Four County CrisisResponseTeam 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 7/30/1997 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108819315 0 Haatvedt,Stacy A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA31 MSH Occupational Therapy E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112384404 0 Haavisto,Sarah H55 Human Services Dept H55M509 LS Child Care & Family Sys E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076444731 0 Hackett,Laura G H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1994 4/18/1994 4/28/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113098788 0 Hadj-Moussa,Kenza H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00076825188 1 Haerer,Susan R H55 Human Services Dept H55X267 MSOCS FC Biwabik E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NP MSOCS FC Biwabik 55708-0205 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1994 5/9/1994 8/24/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023409837 0 Haerle,Carl H55 Human Services Dept H55H700 Perf Measure & Quality Improve E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1975 8/10/1977 5/1/1996 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047025000 1 Hage,Rolf H55 Human Services Dept H55S100 Aging & Adult Services E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1976 6/21/2000 4/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00024365088 0 Hagel,Angela L H55 Human Services Dept H55VB40 Business Management E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1983 10/26/1983 5/19/1993 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100261755 0 Hagel,Phillip S. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00023384097 0 Hageman,Ruthie Jaralei H55 Human Services Dept H55X260 MSOCS FC Maplewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BF MSOCS FC Maplewood 56475 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1983 2/8/1988 2/8/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019355886 0 Hagemeier,Donna J H55 Human Services Dept H55F341 TSS Issuance Admin Unit E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109059984 0 Hagemeier,Kelly M H55 Human Services Dept H55I204 Adoption Operations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 10/28/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108431136 0 Hagen,Christopher J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX26 MSOP SP A Team 1st Watch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109500732 0 Hagen,Dennis J H55 Human Services Dept H55S302 DHHS Telephone Equip Dist E Executive 002052 Community Svcs Program Spec 1 H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112116807 0 Hagen,KimMarie Elizabeth H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2009 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011685663 0 Hagen,Laura K H55 Human Services Dept H55X106 MSOCS ICF Austin E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U8 MSOCS ICF Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1979 9/15/1980 9/15/1980 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034859979 0 Hagen,Linda D H55 Human Services Dept H550212 Special Populations - HR E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior H55FN DHS SOS Admin NW 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1982 12/8/1982 6/2/1993 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112487760 0 Hagen,Melissa Kaye H55 Human Services Dept H55UR11 MSOP ML Clinical Team A E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067455135 0 Hagen,Todd A H55 Human Services Dept H55F314 TSS Technical Team 4 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107957223 0 Haglund,Clayton E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00061279812 0 Hagman,Ann M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN16 Pre Admissions E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1991 8/14/1991 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112290651 0 Hagre,Amy Renee H55 Human Services Dept H55WF02 Competency Restoration Pro LPN E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00019667736 0 Hahn,Barbara A H55 Human Services Dept H55H130 Payment Policy E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1988 9/19/1988 3/31/1992 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054933714 0 Hahn,Phyllis K H55 Human Services Dept H55F300 TSS Division E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 8/22/2005 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109497564 0 Hahne,William J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA32 MSH Education E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109456578 0 Haider,Linda J H55 Human Services Dept H55H271 Managed Care Enroll Section II E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 4/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103110975 0 Hailu,Zecharias H55 Human Services Dept H55M101 AR Fair Hearings - 1 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 12/17/2004 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034994421 0 Hain,Marijo M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 12/22/1999 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00092358486 0 Hakala,John D H55 Human Services Dept H55UX60 MSOP ML Intermittent Pool E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1995 12/4/2002 11/5/2004 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107785656 0 Halabi,Jeanne M H55 Human Services Dept H55X221 MSOCS FC Maple Grove E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55TR MSOCS FC Maple Grove 55369-2609 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 10/31/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109114929 0 Halbach,Rhonda R. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105538554 0 Halbert,Nancy L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110467368 0 Halbmaier,Amber L H55 Human Services Dept H55X224 MSOCS FC Sibley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UR MSOCS FC Sibley 55121 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 7/30/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038643660 0 Haley,Kathleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55X111 MSOCS ICF Pine City E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C6 MSOCS ICF Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110763774 0 Hall,Christine M H55 Human Services Dept H55X283 MSOCS FC Carlos E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55F4 MSOCS FC Carlos 56319 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 1/9/2008 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110763774 1 Hall,Christine M H55 Human Services Dept H55X283 MSOCS FC Carlos E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55F4 MSOCS FC Carlos 56319 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 1/9/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00101905650 0 Hall,Diane A. H55 Human Services Dept H55F404 County Operations & Fraud E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1999 9/7/1999 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011655567 0 Hall,Gregory L H55 Human Services Dept H55X013 MSOCS Supv Residential South E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55UV MSOCS FC 32nd Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1974 12/2/1974 2/22/1984 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112229766 0 Hall,JoAn G H55 Human Services Dept H55H703 PMQI Health Program Perform E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00068735601 0 Hall,Jonathan R H55 Human Services Dept H55H152 PMQI Member Call Center E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1992 3/7/1994 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012949893 0 Hall,Lee A H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1973 12/17/1973 12/23/1979 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107807832 0 Hall,Michele L H55 Human Services Dept H55X420 MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BL MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment 56473 T Temporary C Classified 2/17/2004 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00071104572 0 Hall,Perry L H55 Human Services Dept H55X20C MSOCS FC Christensen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XS MSOCS FC Christensen 55118-3514 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1993 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102067911 0 Hall,Sara L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY12 MSOP ML Unit Beta E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 8/6/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110249667 0 Hall,Shelby G H55 Human Services Dept H55UX10 MSOP ML Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00069391377 0 Hall,Virda M H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 2/24/1993 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112952862 0 Hall,Wendy JL H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109460637 0 Hall,William L T H55 Human Services Dept H55UX31 MSOP SP ControlCenter1stWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030109761 2 Hallanger,Richard A H55 Human Services Dept H55M307 MMIS Support E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1974 6/12/1982 8/30/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037755432 0 Haller,Diane J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY70 MSOP ML Patient Property E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108373617 0 Haller,John R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX04 MSOP SP OD's E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112567752 0 Haller,Nicolas M. H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 6/22/2011 P Part-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109883367 0 Halls,Debra A H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 9/17/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024344100 0 Halls,Marie A H55 Human Services Dept H55W208 METO-CSS Southern E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55CS Southern Team 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1982 7/28/1982 1/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102936636 0 Halonen,Laura C. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1B2 CARE Brainerd 4 Winds PgmCouns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099112662 0 Halpin,Karen A. H55 Human Services Dept H55M401 IT Office of CISO E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1996 3/20/1996 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109991574 0 Halverson,Cheryl J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX40 MSOP MLClusterControl2ndWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109681308 0 Halverson,Laurie J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 9/25/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028326078 0 Halverson,Paula H55 Human Services Dept H55YT01 Dir of Transitional Services E Executive 002900 Residential Prog Svcs Dir 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 12/17/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00064883115 0 Halverson,Peggy J H55 Human Services Dept H55X225 MSOCS FC Donnelly E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UD MSOCS FC Donnelly 55024-9329 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1992 4/29/1992 9/21/1994 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101808630 0 Halverson,Tara J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX35 MSOP ML A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 3/20/2001 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109520334 0 Halverson-Hoadley,Corinne L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX35 MSOP ML A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034652475 0 Halvorson,Debra A H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 4/12/1989 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00054527418 0 Halvorson,Scott E H55 Human Services Dept H55UP12 MSOP Reintegration Services E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109421730 0 Hamilton,Angela E H55 Human Services Dept H55X276 MSOCS FC Bemidji E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X3 MSOCS FC Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107723286 0 Hamilton,Heidi Ellen H55 Human Services Dept H55H510 DS Administration E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 12/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00012108492 0 Hamilton,Steven P H55 Human Services Dept H55H131 Pharmacy Services Section E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1971 4/21/1982 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070781337 0 Hamm,Jeana M H55 Human Services Dept H55F323 TSS Business Analyst Team 3 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1993 4/26/1993 1/28/2011 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108988308 0 Hamman,William P H55 Human Services Dept H55UY93 MSOP SP Pexton 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110124135 0 Hammerlein,Karen M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA14 MSH 300 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110353023 0 Hammers,Eric R H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109631016 0 Hammersten,Susan L H55 Human Services Dept H55M317 FO Health Care E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112730013 0 Hammond,Kelli Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55UR12 MSOP ML Clinical Team B E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113034339 0 Hamre-Drake,Christopher James H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00106114932 0 Hamza,Redwan H55 Human Services Dept H55H500 DS HIV / AIDS E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2002 9/25/2002 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109325502 0 Hance,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55I209 CS&P Child Welfare Training E Executive 002715 Social Svcs Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028100952 0 Hand,Debra J H55 Human Services Dept H55X279 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55X4 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1985 9/9/2003 9/9/2003 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112886235 0 Handt,Natrisha Laura H55 Human Services Dept H55X300 MSOCS Crisis Pine City E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XK MSOCS Crisis Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030010860 0 Hanes,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55I200 Child Safety & Permanency E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1982 9/27/1982 11/27/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108317286 0 Haney,James T H55 Human Services Dept H55M516 Licensing Attorneys E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2004 9/27/2004 11/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109172844 0 Hang,Judy H55 Human Services Dept H55H403 HCO Provider CallCenter 3 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038652471 0 Hanlon,Donna L H55 Human Services Dept H55X229 MSOCS FC Canby Court E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TD MSOCS FC Canby Court 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1983 6/17/1983 6/17/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00108531126 0 Hanna,John L H55 Human Services Dept H55I206 Family Support & Placement Sv E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2005 1/31/2005 1/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111690711 0 Hannan,Amanda Louise H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00020400633 1 Hanscom,Patricia M H55 Human Services Dept H550201 Minnesota Merit System E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/23/1989 11/6/1991 2/17/2010 F Full-Time N14G 15 12 33.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111535083 0 Hansel,Michele Jeanne H55 Human Services Dept H55Y630 CBHH Rochester Professional Sv E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110110572 0 Hansen,Bonnie J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y240 CBHH Annandale Support Service E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00020525967 0 Hansen,Cheryl H55 Human Services Dept H55VM32 Medical Records E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1988 6/22/1988 2/26/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109237491 0 Hansen,Cindy L H55 Human Services Dept H55H121 (I)MinnesotaCare Group 01 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102347487 0 Hansen,Darlyn R H55 Human Services Dept H55X419 MSOCS DT&H Range Area E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N7 MSOCS DT&H Range Area 55792-3237 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2000 4/4/2000 8/30/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110199276 0 Hansen,David C H55 Human Services Dept H55UY25 MSOP ML Coverage PM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109063944 0 Hansen,Erin E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA03 MSH Campus Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112753476 0 Hansen,Gail Alvina Ruth H55 Human Services Dept H55X113 MSOCS ICF Virginia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N6 MSOCS ICF Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101688048 0 Hansen,Kerry J H55 Human Services Dept H55X291 MSOCS FC Gustavus E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55F8 MSOCS FC Gustavus 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1999 6/17/1999 2/23/2005 I Intermittent 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111754269 0 Hansen,Kristin L H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00012586266 0 Hansen,Linda C H55 Human Services Dept H55X235 MSOCS FC 7th Ave E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55TE MSOCS FC 7th Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1989 1/10/2000 1/30/2002 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109942866 0 Hansen,Mark A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY38 MSOP ML Unit 1D E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113035032 0 Hansen,Megan H55 Human Services Dept H55YN18 AMH Anoka Intensive Care Area E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109885743 0 Hansen,Paul R H55 Human Services Dept H55VC36 IM Systems Applications E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087898734 0 Hansen,Sarah A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 9/3/1997 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028158372 0 Hansen,Steven W H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1989 9/18/1989 3/19/1997 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107749422 0 Hansen,Tara A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WN CABHS Willmar Nursing Leader E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 4/15/2011 P Part-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00041125689 0 Hanson,Ann M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2BA CABHS Brainerd Admin E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55BU CABHS Brainerd 56401 L Limited U Unclassified 7/9/1973 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110241252 0 Hanson,Audra A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY91 MSOP SP Pexton 1 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107622306 0 Hanson,Barry J H55 Human Services Dept H55X234 MSOCS FC 32nd Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UV MSOCS FC 32nd Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2003 10/15/2003 11/5/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108490041 1 Hanson,Beth S H55 Human Services Dept H55H313 HCO Quality Assur/Perform Meas E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 6/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108431334 0 Hanson,Bryanna M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00057904110 0 Hanson,David M H55 Human Services Dept H55M312 Social Services E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1991 3/16/1992 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112405590 0 Hanson,Gilbert Roland H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WB CARE Willmar Bradley Couns 2 E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102384216 0 Hanson,Gregory A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC41 Forensic Evaluations B E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 7/1/2009 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 42.4 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00105997518 0 Hanson,Harold B H55 Human Services Dept H55W210 METO-CSS Northwest E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55CU CSS Northwest Group-Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110006721 0 Hanson,Jeffrey A H55 Human Services Dept H55M423 IT Operations Security E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 4/30/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112986720 0 Hanson,Jeffrey John H55 Human Services Dept H55X015 MSOCS Supv Residential NW E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55XB MSOCS Admin Baxter/Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112756644 0 Hanson,Kyla H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00084318894 0 Hanson,Lucy L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1995 6/13/2011 6/13/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107621712 0 Hanson,Maggie K H55 Human Services Dept H55M502 LS Investigations Group I E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042656823 0 Hanson,Mark C H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1979 11/26/1979 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00073479681 0 Hanson,Onalee R H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1993 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110156409 0 Hanson,Renee M H55 Human Services Dept H550201 Minnesota Merit System E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2007 1/31/2007 10/31/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009857925 0 Hanson,Ricky M H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1983 9/12/1994 8/10/2005 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105259374 0 Hanson,Susan E H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2001 11/19/2001 4/21/2004 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108877131 0 Hanson,Teresa M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 4 65 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110358567 0 Hanson,Todd R H55 Human Services Dept H55US01 MSOP Maintenance Supervisor E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099906444 0 Hanson,Tracy M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1997 5/20/1997 12/8/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081347013 0 Hanson,Yvonne C H55 Human Services Dept H55X284 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F5 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1994 3/5/2008 4/29/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.45 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108603891 0 Hanten,Anthony O H55 Human Services Dept H55UR18 MSOP SP Clinical Team B E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112082157 0 Hardel,Cindy L H55 Human Services Dept H55H147 MinnesotaCare Group 25 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030820482 0 Harder,Steven H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 000668 Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1974 12/11/1974 12/11/1974 F Full-Time 3 47 13 13.75 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00020836728 0 Harding,Pamela D H55 Human Services Dept H55X278 MSOCS FC Park Rapids E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X2 MSOCS FC Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1978 4/17/1978 4/17/1978 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111760407 0 Harding,Paul R H55 Human Services Dept H55M410 IT Application Dev & Sup E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2009 4/2/2009 4/2/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111003354 0 Hargis,Christina Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00103087512 0 Hargrave,Eric L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2BA CABHS Brainerd Admin E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55BU CABHS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2001 1/12/2007 7/25/2007 P Part-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 0.75 216 Middle Management Association No
00111953655 0 Harlow,Michael C H55 Human Services Dept H55WC33 Medical Staff Psychiatry E Executive 003531 Medical Specialist 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/15/2009 7/15/2009 7/15/2009 F Full-Time NMSA 02 2 77.5 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00064590669 0 Harlow,Wendy G H55 Human Services Dept H55V024 QMO Utilization Management E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55FN DHS SOS Admin NW 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083099016 0 Harmes,Katie J H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1995 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107898912 0 Harms,John E H55 Human Services Dept H55UY12 MSOP ML Unit Beta E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106193736 0 Harmse,Adriaan H H55 Human Services Dept H55F211 CSE APPL and Prod Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2002 10/2/2002 11/2/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017075322 0 Harn,Kristine Rose H55 Human Services Dept H55X104 MSOCS ICF Hershey E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U6 MSOCS ICF Hershey 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1983 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106000884 0 Harper,Karen J H55 Human Services Dept H55H128 MinnesotaCare Group 08 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110044242 0 Harpestad,Andrew R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA14 MSH 300 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110820600 0 Harris,Betty D H55 Human Services Dept H55X218 MSOCS FC W River Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UL MSOCS FC W River Road 55444-1219 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112470831 0 Harris,Daniel Joseph H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00071167239 1 Harris,Elisabeth S H55 Human Services Dept H55X027 MSOCS Supv Resident W Central E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55X6 MSOCS FC Middle River 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1993 5/19/1993 2/17/2010 P Part-Time 16E 17 11 26.13 H Hourly 0.75 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103042764 0 Harris,Patricia A H55 Human Services Dept H55H514 DS Information Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062537013 0 Harrison,Richard H55 Human Services Dept H55F313 TSS Technical Team 3 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1991 10/23/1991 8/26/1992 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110921184 0 Harrison,Summer Estella H55 Human Services Dept H55C302 SOS Patient Accounting E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100816848 0 Harrison-Streff,Debra A. H55 Human Services Dept H55X403 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00046390113 0 Harry,Bonnie L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FT CARE Fergus Falls Admin Supp E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1977 7/20/1977 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111077406 0 Harstad,Carol Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55YC08 Rehabilitation Department E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110937915 0 Harstad,Derek Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55WF01 Competency Restoration Prog RN E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 2/25/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109705761 1 Harstedt,Kyleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55H132 MinnesotaCare Group 10 E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109836342 0 Hart,Dionne A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y610 CBHH Rochester Medical Service E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 12/19/2008 I Intermittent NMSA 03 2 86.8 H Hourly 0.2 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00003210768 0 Hart,Joanne M H55 Human Services Dept H55YA14 South Central 10 CPN Nurses E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H552A Blue Earth County 56002 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1989 2/2/1989 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111469149 0 Harter,Amy Elizabeth H55 Human Services Dept H55Y610 CBHH Rochester Medical Service E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 P Part-Time 5A 59 8 43.17 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108110475 0 Hartford,David J. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS01 Chief Administration E Executive 003644 Residential Prog Svcs Dir 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103136517 0 Hartig,John R H55 Human Services Dept H55M429 IT Network Access Services E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2001 2/8/2001 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012757635 2 Hartin,Sarah B H55 Human Services Dept H55M304 Parental Fee & RSDI E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1985 4/3/1985 3/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020473794 0 Hartland,Catherine F H55 Human Services Dept H55W205 METO-CSS Region 7E E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1980 7/21/1980 1/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033500610 0 Hartman,Joan M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA32 MSH Education E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1977 7/21/1977 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00106155819 0 Hartman,Joe H H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112757337 0 Hartman,Jospeh Peter H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AH U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101555982 0 Hartman,Marie R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX04 MSOP SP OD's E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00068301090 0 Hartmann,Elizabeth Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55I406 CS&P Research & CTF E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109411632 0 Hartmann,Tanya J H55 Human Services Dept H55X271 MSOCS FC Stephen Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NE MSOCS FC Stephen Road 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2006 11/6/2006 12/5/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102940497 0 Hartnett,Mary H55 Human Services Dept H55S300 DHHS Supervisor E Executive 008881 Executive Asst Principal H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112137498 0 Hartwell,Kathleen I H55 Human Services Dept H55M432 IT Telecom Services E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041376555 0 Hartwig,Linda J H55 Human Services Dept H55M304 Parental Fee & RSDI E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1984 4/18/1984 12/3/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108718533 0 Harvey,Christian J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108903960 0 Harvey,Robert J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111556962 0 Harvieux,Carla Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55M504 LS Background Studies Group I E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054952227 0 Hasara,Sylvia J H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1990 8/2/1990 3/5/1991 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100669239 0 Hasbrouck,Mayzelle L H55 Human Services Dept H55X276 MSOCS FC Bemidji E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X3 MSOCS FC Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00004186611 1 Hasledalen,Nancy J H55 Human Services Dept H55F332 TSS System Mgmt/Security E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1985 3/28/1985 8/6/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00042550200 0 Hass,Alanna H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WD CARE WillmarMedallion Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1979 4/15/1981 4/13/1984 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112887027 0 Hasse,Elizabeth Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 3/2/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110860002 0 Hassel,Jeffrey A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY43 MSOP ML Unit 1C 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106414209 0 Hassel,Pamela S H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038459322 0 Hasselfeldt,Debra K H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1974 9/11/1974 3/3/1976 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110551419 0 Hassett-Gabrys,Mary E H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ06 MSOP SP Rehab Services E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042729093 0 Hassinger,Wendy S H55 Human Services Dept H55H502 DS Training & Support E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1982 6/25/1982 3/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00111079089 0 Hastings,Alicia Diane H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00091066932 3 Hatcher,Carol C H55 Human Services Dept H55H307 HCO Bus Office Bus Analysis E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 9/13/1995 11/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056704923 0 Hathaway,Cassandra L H55 Human Services Dept H55W108 METO-Day Program E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1990 1/26/1993 9/30/1999 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.85 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110538054 0 Hattenberger,Daniel J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY75 MSOP ML Mailroom E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00083645298 0 Hauber,Florence A H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1995 5/3/1995 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110255112 1 Haubrich,William J H55 Human Services Dept H55X277 MSOCS FC Laporte E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X1 MSOCS FC LaPorte 56461 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110255112 2 Haubrich,William J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00016658631 0 Hauer,Camille J H55 Human Services Dept H55M405 IT OSPI BA E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1979 8/8/1979 10/4/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112194324 0 Hauer,Sarah Helen H55 Human Services Dept H55X301 MSOCS Crisis Dakota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C0 MSOCS Crisis Dakota 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00100426887 0 Hauerwas,Debra A. H55 Human Services Dept H55F211 CSE APPL and Prod Support E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1997 12/29/1997 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099859716 0 Hauge,Cindy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X292 MSOCS FC Union E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XI MSOCS FC Union 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020763468 1 Hauge,Lorinda R H55 Human Services Dept H55YS05 Dietary E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1976 6/14/1976 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 3 62 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107025138 0 Hauge,Philip J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA16 MSH 700 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2003 5/21/2003 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00039532878 0 Haugen,Kim R H55 Human Services Dept H55Y540 CBHH Fergus Falls Support Srvs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1985 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112936230 0 Haugen,Lance B H55 Human Services Dept H55M410 IT Application Dev & Sup E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 P Part-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112272237 0 Haugen,Virginia C H55 Human Services Dept H55H144 MinnesotaCare Group 22 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108431631 0 Hauger,Danial J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA14 MSH 300 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109069488 0 Haugstad,Rhonda L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY31 MSOP ML Unit Nova E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2005 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00037635246 0 Haukom,Charles B H55 Human Services Dept H55VM32 Medical Records E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 L Limited U Unclassified 1/21/1976 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111549339 0 Haun,Jeffrey J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC41 Forensic Evaluations B E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 2/27/2009 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 45.14 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00105809220 0 Hauri,Heather M H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2002 4/15/2002 4/15/2002 P Part-Time 4 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074565810 0 Hauschild,Judith H55 Human Services Dept H55H501 DS Operations Administration E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1993 12/15/1993 12/23/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016319358 0 Hauser,Karen B H55 Human Services Dept H55X250 MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XE MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres 56282 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1977 4/19/1977 4/19/1977 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100367784 0 Hausladen,Kenneth J H55 Human Services Dept H55M422 IT Network Mgmt & Support-D&SI E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1997 11/26/1997 3/26/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102049794 1 Hausman,Jillian Paulsen H55 Human Services Dept H55F260 CSE Systems Project Mgmt E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1999 11/2/1999 5/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105042762 2 Haverstock,Henry W H55 Human Services Dept H55M406 IT OSPI SMI E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2001 5/16/2001 1/20/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107450046 0 Hawk,Deanne R H55 Human Services Dept H55X213 MSOCS FC Woodcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C3 MSOCS FC Woodcrest 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111289860 0 Hawker,Lori Arlene H55 Human Services Dept H55UT04 MSOP SP Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107958510 0 Hawkes,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009142650 1 Hawkes,Mary K H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00018905634 0 Hawkes,Richard C H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 6/17/2005 6/17/2005 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00006408864 1 Hawkins,Charles H55 Human Services Dept H55I200 Child Safety & Permanency E Executive 002715 Social Svcs Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1976 10/21/1976 3/2/1992 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020382120 0 Hawkins,Damita J H55 Human Services Dept H55H302 HCO Office Management Group E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1984 12/18/1984 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00068128929 0 Hawkins,Sharie A H55 Human Services Dept H55S302 DHHS Telephone Equip Dist E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1992 9/28/1992 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041303196 1 Hawkinson,Bruce J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1977 10/17/1977 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008528058 0 Hawkinson,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1981 1/14/1981 1/14/1981 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111983256 0 Hawkinson,Paula Sue H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55GR U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107655867 0 Hawman,Susan Muhombe H55 Human Services Dept H55M430 IT Desktop Support-Outstate E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108479646 0 Hay,Tonia J H55 Human Services Dept H55M510 LS Child Care Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112826835 0 Hayek,Rebecca Gay H55 Human Services Dept H55X200 MSOCS FC 89th & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UK MSOCS FC 89th & Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.41 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112753674 0 Hayes,Jane Beata H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 T Temporary C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00071278614 2 Hayes,Maren R H55 Human Services Dept H55C410 CC Business/Leg Mgmt E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1993 5/25/1993 5/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099695574 0 Hayes,Maryellin L H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1997 2/12/1997 10/26/1998 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101791503 0 Hayes,Sandra L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC16 Nutrition Services Supervisors E Executive 000157 Chief Cook H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1999 8/10/1999 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 16E 09 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039171726 0 Haynes,Anne M H55 Human Services Dept H55X236 MSOCS FC Morristown E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TA MSOCS FC Morristown 55052 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1982 8/31/1982 8/31/1982 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00060874407 0 Hazard,Stuart H55 Human Services Dept H55W107 METO-Campus Clinical E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108344214 0 Headlee,Timothy M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA16 MSH 700 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109690020 0 Healy,Shawnet K H55 Human Services Dept H55H110 Benefit Policy Impl Section E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 7/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112177593 0 Healy,Skye J H55 Human Services Dept H55H122 MinnesotaCare Group 02 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00031396266 0 Heath,Teresa E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 1/13/1993 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109325007 0 Hebert,Jannine M H55 Human Services Dept H55UP01 MSOP Executive Operations E Executive 008914 MSOP Clinical Director H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 59.61 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111601116 0 Hebrink,Nancy Loy H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031202028 0 Heckenliable,Kathleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55X236 MSOCS FC Morristown E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55TA MSOCS FC Morristown 55052 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1988 11/20/1989 12/5/2001 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041862150 0 Heckert,James H H55 Human Services Dept H55X231 MSOCS FC Jefferson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UW MSOCS FC Jefferson 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1984 6/18/1984 6/18/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099451638 0 Heckes,Bradley M H55 Human Services Dept H550215 HR SOS Leads E Executive 002147 Personnel Program Manager H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 9/23/1996 11/16/2005 10/26/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100629837 0 Hedger,Scott A H55 Human Services Dept H55H505 DS Policy Implementation E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 3/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102007224 0 Hedin,Thomas A H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1999 10/11/1999 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069768468 0 Hedlund,Penny L H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1993 2/8/1993 4/29/1998 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106360353 0 Hedstrom,Daniel J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111124926 0 Hegerle,Jack H55 Human Services Dept H55X100 MSOCS ICF Bloomington E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T4 MSOCS ICF Bloomington 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 5/28/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034687026 0 Hegg,Donovan H55 Human Services Dept H55H514 DS Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1987 1/12/1987 1/12/1987 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108342036 0 Hegg,Sebrina J H55 Human Services Dept H55X277 MSOCS FC Laporte E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X1 MSOCS FC LaPorte 56461 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2004 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110035530 0 Hegge,Amanda L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX11 MSOP ML Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00082449774 0 Heglie,Deborah L H55 Human Services Dept H55X270 MSOCS FC Sylvan E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B6 MSOCS FC Sylvan 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1995 2/23/1995 2/23/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027338949 0 Hegreberg,Janice L H55 Human Services Dept H55X249 MSOCS FC Terrace Drive E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XG MSOCS FC Terrace Drive 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1976 5/25/1977 5/25/1977 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108586863 0 Heikkenen,Holly R. H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112227588 0 Heikkenen,Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107435889 0 Heil,Charolette M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110922966 0 Heil,Dwight W. H55 Human Services Dept H55B101 CMH Resource Dev Team E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009314910 0 Heilman,Mark S H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1983 6/15/1983 6/15/1983 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00019826631 0 Heim-Meyers,Lynda L H55 Human Services Dept H55X103 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1981 12/18/1981 12/18/1981 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110813274 0 Hein,Tammy Jo Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55YS06 Dietary General E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00024524973 0 Heineman,Brenda K H55 Human Services Dept H55X257 MSOCS FC Evergreen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CC MSOCS FC Evergreen 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1980 3/10/2005 5/3/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109087506 0 Heiner,John T H55 Human Services Dept H55YA18 Regions 3&7E NE CPN E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H55DC Duluth CRT/ACT 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020701692 0 Heinks,Steve W H55 Human Services Dept H55YS03 Hospital Support Services E Executive 003464 Physical Plant Supervisor H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101713986 0 Heinn,Chad M H55 Human Services Dept H55M427 IT Desktop Support-Central Off E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1999 6/30/1999 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110098791 0 Heinz,Jennifer Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X216 MSOCS FC Scandia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C4 MSOCS FC Scandia 55073 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102238290 2 Heinz,Margaret R. H55 Human Services Dept H55H103 HCEA Long Term Care Policy Tm E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00094079502 4 Heisick,Karen L H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 2/16/2005 2/16/2005 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101302938 0 Heisick,Maureen T. H55 Human Services Dept H55X270 MSOCS FC Sylvan E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B6 MSOCS FC Sylvan 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 3/13/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099541233 0 Heitland,Cindy K. H55 Human Services Dept H55X217 MSOCS FC Newton E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55UM MSOCS FC Newton Ave 55412-1152 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00051102612 1 Heitz,Helen K H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1990 3/14/1990 6/29/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100910106 0 Held,Robert N H55 Human Services Dept H55C400 Continuing Care Administration E Executive 002892 Continuing Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1998 7/15/1998 7/15/1998 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107898813 0 Helfman,Marsha K H55 Human Services Dept H55UP23 MSOP Financial Management E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.02 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042383088 0 Helgeson,Sharyl R H55 Human Services Dept H55C201 AMH Consultants E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1975 5/10/1989 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110590128 0 Helget,Kevin L H55 Human Services Dept H55X252 MSOCS FC Middle River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X6 MSOCS FC Middle River 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2007 8/7/2007 8/7/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110703186 0 Helget,Roneale S H55 Human Services Dept H55X251 MSOCS FC Falls Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X7 MSOCS FC Falls Place 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110727144 0 Hella,Christian Randolph H55 Human Services Dept H55UX25 MSOP ML A Team 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109185813 0 Helland,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55X246 MSOCS FC Knotting Hill E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TI MSOCS FC Knotting Hill 55901-3879 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2005 11/4/2005 11/4/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109064637 0 Hellekson,Misten M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 2/16/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00039066489 1 Heller,Jeanine M H55 Human Services Dept H55H201 Purchasing & Service Delivery E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1975 9/23/1975 2/15/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00054063207 0 Heller,Theresa H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00038993328 0 Helling Goblirsch,Ronda R H55 Human Services Dept H55YA14 South Central 10 CPN Nurses E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H552B Brown County Family Services 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1988 11/14/1988 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00027534078 0 Helmbrecht,Patricia HK H55 Human Services Dept H55M508 LS DD Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107384904 0 Heltzer,Dina M H55 Human Services Dept H55X212 MSOCS FC Halper Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CF MSOCS FC Halper Way 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105730020 0 Hemani,Sulaiman H55 Human Services Dept H55C304 SOS Information Technology E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045515052 0 Hemish,Penny A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1985 11/27/1985 12/9/1987 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109869705 0 Hemish,Sierra L H55 Human Services Dept H55X249 MSOCS FC Terrace Drive E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XG MSOCS FC Terrace Drive 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2006 8/31/2006 8/31/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00045490500 0 Hemquist,Harris W H55 Human Services Dept H55YC08 Rehabilitation Department E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1977 11/14/1977 11/18/1992 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109523403 0 Hemshrot,James M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY93 MSOP SP Pexton 2 South E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101735865 2 Hemsworth,Amanda J. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 000560 Psychologist 1 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 9/3/2008 3/3/2010 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109940985 0 Hemze,Michael A. H55 Human Services Dept H5532ME Maintenance Engineering E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer H55BR Brainerd Regional Human Svcs 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 0.25 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112191156 0 Henderson,Keith Gregory H55 Human Services Dept H55M510 LS Child Care Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020878209 0 Henderson,Malinda T H55 Human Services Dept H55WC33 Medical Staff Psychiatry E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1983 11/2/1983 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111126708 0 Henderson,Nicholas L H55 Human Services Dept H55I209 CS&P Child Welfare Training E Executive 002715 Social Svcs Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016564878 0 Henderson,Patricia H55 Human Services Dept H55F402 Health Care Audits & Eval E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1980 1/10/1990 11/22/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099101079 1 Hendricks,Kathleen J H55 Human Services Dept H55H109 HCEA SMRT E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1996 3/11/1996 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109719720 0 Hendricks,Scott W H55 Human Services Dept H55UY34 MSOP ML Unit 1A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107764371 0 Hendrickson,Heidi A H55 Human Services Dept H55X259 MSOCS FC Arbor Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BS MSOCS FC Arbor Way 56379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2004 1/20/2004 6/12/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016649820 0 Hendrickson,Janice H55 Human Services Dept H55H701 PMQI Operations Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1985 11/30/1998 4/13/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00106210467 0 Hendrickson,JoAnne B. H55 Human Services Dept H55X267 MSOCS FC Biwabik E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NP MSOCS FC Biwabik 55708-0205 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2002 10/15/2002 10/15/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00050391693 0 Hendrickx,Denise K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1990 2/1/1990 8/13/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109419453 0 Hendrix,Virginia S H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 4/16/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109523205 0 Hennager,Kelly L H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 9/17/2008 P Part-Time 4 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034402698 2 Henne,Marla D H55 Human Services Dept H55F330 TSS Admin & Syst Control E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1972 7/12/1972 5/29/2007 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102291552 1 Hennek,Brenda H55 Human Services Dept H55F106 TES LOCL E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109225314 1 Hennek,Christopher S H55 Human Services Dept H55UX20 MSOP Security IT Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109523502 0 Hennek,Lindsay R H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00014558940 0 Hennemann,Sharon L H55 Human Services Dept H55X107 MSOCS ICF Shumway E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T2 MSOCS ICF Shumway 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1978 5/15/2009 5/15/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105007122 0 Hennen,Cheryl H55 Human Services Dept H55S106 AG/AS LTC Ombudsman Admin E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2001 5/2/2001 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112686453 1 Hennen,Frances A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 T Temporary C Classified 8/24/2010 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107350749 0 Hennen,Lisa M H55 Human Services Dept H55S306 DHHS Central E Executive 002311 Deaf & Hard Hear Prog Advisor H556O Department of Human Services 56301-3783 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 3/7/2007 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109358964 0 Hennen,Michael Allen H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.09 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00051607611 0 Hennessey,Kathleen P H55 Human Services Dept H55F407 Quality Control Reviews E Executive 002481 Human Svcs Quality Cont Rev H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1990 3/26/1990 8/22/1990 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110531718 0 Hennessey,Meghan L H55 Human Services Dept H55H148 MinnesotaCare Group 26 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102966831 0 Henning,James R H55 Human Services Dept H55F314 TSS Technical Team 4 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 2/14/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102246705 1 Henning,Tracie H55 Human Services Dept H55S307 DHHS South E Executive 002052 Community Svcs Program Spec 1 H5564 Dept of Human Servs-Rochester 55901-0474 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2000 2/22/2000 3/29/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00070193277 0 Henry,Cheryl Taitt H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1993 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105790608 0 Henry,Jason R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2002 3/27/2002 3/17/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110239866 0 Henry,Jenni L H55 Human Services Dept H55X300 MSOCS Crisis Pine City E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XK MSOCS Crisis Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015972363 0 Henry,Shari J H55 Human Services Dept H550203 Human Resources Transactions E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1969 12/8/1969 2/12/1992 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101236509 1 Henschell,David W H55 Human Services Dept H55M016 AR Sourcing Services E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1998 11/19/1998 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039454272 0 Henschell,Laurie A H55 Human Services Dept H55H407 HCO Provider Train/Comm E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1979 6/29/1979 3/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087917247 0 Henseler,Janine S H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110537163 0 Hentges,Lesley D H55 Human Services Dept H55VM32 Medical Records E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110836737 0 Henthorne,Melissa J H55 Human Services Dept H55H405 HCO Provider CallCenter 5 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105869511 0 Hepburn,Adele J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2002 5/20/2002 3/31/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102650625 0 Her,Ah O. H55 Human Services Dept H55H014 HC Program Integrity & Eval E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110492316 0 Her,Bao H55 Human Services Dept H55M505 LS Background Studies Group II E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107806347 1 Her,Ge Sayge H55 Human Services Dept H55H116 HCEA Classroom Training Team E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105560433 1 Her,Linda Y H55 Human Services Dept H55M405 IT OSPI BA E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080103870 0 Her,Song Y H55 Human Services Dept H55F331 TSS Quality Control Group E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 12/17/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109435194 0 Her,Vallen K H55 Human Services Dept H55H402 HCO Provider CallCenter 2 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107698734 0 Herberg,Bryan L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY91 MSOP SP Pexton 1 South E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2003 12/10/2003 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00070430679 0 Herbert,Connie R H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ30 MSOP HIMS Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1993 4/12/1993 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112753773 0 Herda,Ronald Joseph H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 3/9/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019183824 0 Herder,Joseph D H55 Human Services Dept H55YPFP CBHH Psychology Pool E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1979 8/29/1979 11/17/1982 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026542494 0 Hering,Eileen M H55 Human Services Dept H55WE01 Transition Unit A RNs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1988 2/3/1999 3/1/2000 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00041050647 2 Herling,DiAnn K H55 Human Services Dept H55H324 HCO Business Plan & Dev Office E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1983 8/15/1983 12/22/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099565785 1 Herling,Lorrie A H55 Human Services Dept H55H113 HCEA Training & Project E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1996 12/1/2004 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099068409 0 Herman,Charlotte F H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1996 1/24/1996 11/23/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112731894 0 Herman,Ryan Paul H55 Human Services Dept H55UY92 MSOP SP Pexton 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099404415 0 Hermanek,Amylynne H55 Human Services Dept H55M101 AR Fair Hearings - 1 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1996 1/19/2007 2/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107958411 0 Herme,Nathan J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX36 MSOP SP A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023563386 0 Hern,Colleen S H55 Human Services Dept H55YA03 Willmar Great River ACT E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55WD St Cloud Community Access 56302-0067 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1978 9/18/1978 10/23/2002 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031277070 1 Hernandez,Marcelina G H55 Human Services Dept H55H122 MinnesotaCare Group 02 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1986 7/18/1986 10/27/2003 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108448857 1 Hernandez,Nancy J H55 Human Services Dept H55M505 LS Background Studies Group II E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109281249 0 Hernandez,Sherri S H55 Human Services Dept H55X214 MSOCS FC Forest Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CJ MSOCS FC Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 12/7/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112954545 0 Herold,Karin Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108133443 0 Herrera,Ignacia S. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108356391 0 Herrick,Sarah E H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 002130 Psychologist Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108292338 1 Herried,Merrideth Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55F321 TSS Business Analyst Team 1 E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 1/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112825152 0 Herring,Anthony Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55UX14 MSOP ML Utility E E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099542223 0 Herrmann,Dawn M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 2/3/1999 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109709424 0 Herron,Dennis A H55 Human Services Dept H55YS06 Dietary General E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 I Intermittent 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service Yes
00109709424 1 Herron,Dennis A H55 Human Services Dept H55X20C MSOCS FC Christensen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XS MSOCS FC Christensen 55118-3514 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 3/5/2008 6/16/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106248780 0 Hertel,Michael N H55 Human Services Dept H55W202 METO-CSS Support/Supv E Executive 002186 Behavior Analyst 3 Supv H55CU CSS Northwest Group-Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 8/7/2003 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102844467 1 Hervas,Julie E H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2000 9/18/2000 4/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112954050 0 Hervey,Annette M H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111288870 0 Herzberg,Bridget A H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110458458 0 Herzberg,Karla M H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020375784 2 Herzog,Kamella J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1983 6/15/1983 6/20/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109693287 0 Hess,KaraLyn J H55 Human Services Dept H55F105 TES OPS E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 12/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016339752 0 Hess,Laurie R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1982 12/22/2008 6/29/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110124531 0 Hesse,Eric J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110783376 0 Hettig,Michael S H55 Human Services Dept H55UR18 MSOP SP Clinical Team B E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100163943 0 Heutmaker,Mark J H55 Human Services Dept H55M426 IT Network Mgmt & Support-NI E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1997 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031619808 0 Hey,Leola K H55 Human Services Dept H55X419 MSOCS DT&H Range Area E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N7 MSOCS DT&H Range Area 55792-3237 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1983 4/11/1983 4/11/1983 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108844560 0 Heyl,Paul F H55 Human Services Dept H55C201 AMH Consultants E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054371295 0 Hiatt,Jill M H55 Human Services Dept H55M800 Reports and Forecasts E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1990 7/6/1993 7/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108659034 0 Hibbard,Jon C H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2005 7/13/2005 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.7 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108634878 1 Hibke,Corey A H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2005 5/8/2006 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00022672485 0 Hick,George J H55 Human Services Dept H55M305 Accounts Receivable E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1983 6/15/1983 3/10/1987 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023543982 0 Hickey,James D H55 Human Services Dept H55UX04 MSOP SP OD's E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109536174 0 Hickey,Rachel K H55 Human Services Dept H55WC07 SPRTC Distribution Center E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109980090 0 Hickman,Jacqueline E H55 Human Services Dept H55X288 MSOCS FC East Grand Forks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FE MSOCS FC E Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2006 10/29/2006 10/29/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027977400 0 Hicks,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 5/7/1991 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034361415 1 Hiebert,Steven J H55 Human Services Dept H55W109 METO-Campus Program E Executive 001800 Investigator H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1974 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 I Intermittent 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100427481 0 Hielsberg,Janice M H55 Human Services Dept H55F107 TES TRNG E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1997 3/7/2000 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109225413 0 Higginbotham,Britta J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY90 MSOP SP Pexton 1 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111249864 0 Highum,Dorothy M H55 Human Services Dept H55H147 MinnesotaCare Group 25 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102140280 0 Hilbrands,Aimee M H55 Human Services Dept H55X247 MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XF MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109680318 0 Hilde,Amanda J H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112730409 0 Hilde,Lee Mcnell H55 Human Services Dept H55UX52 MSOP SP Control Center B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109066221 0 Hildebrandt,Katie J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX56 MSOP SP Count Control E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112952565 0 Hiles,Jodie R H55 Human Services Dept H55H146 MinnesotaCare Group 24 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00030975120 0 Hill,Claire D H55 Human Services Dept H55I205 Adolescent Sv & Contract Mgmt E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1987 10/7/1987 5/8/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108398367 0 Hill,Irene J H55 Human Services Dept H55X410 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U9 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102625479 0 Hill,James E H55 Human Services Dept H55UX50 MSOP ML ClusterControl3rdWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111539835 0 Hill,Jessie Mae H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55MS U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2008 11/6/2008 11/6/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105731109 0 Hill,Kimberly A H55 Human Services Dept H55O110 IA Payment Error Rate Measure E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00035570205 0 Hill,Lynn A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 10/17/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106214922 0 Hill,Mary T H55 Human Services Dept H55I302 SSIS Fiscal Project E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2002 10/16/2002 9/16/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111991770 0 Hill,Scott J H55 Human Services Dept H55X410 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U9 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2009 8/11/2009 8/11/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110786841 1 Hillebregt,Jill H55 Human Services Dept H55F101 TES MFIP E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 1/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038160738 0 Hillemeier,Marlena H55 Human Services Dept H55YA03 Willmar Great River ACT E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WE Monticello ACT 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1987 6/26/2006 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023948199 0 Hillenbrand,Doyen K. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1979 9/26/1979 9/26/1990 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012227589 0 Hillenbrand,Jimmy L H55 Human Services Dept H55V021 QM Risk Management E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator H55W1 Willmar RTC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1975 12/10/1975 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034683462 0 Hillenbrand,LeLonie H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1985 6/12/1985 11/26/1986 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034395768 0 Hillenbrand,Wayne D H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WA CARE Willmar Admin E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1976 9/29/1976 3/14/1979 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102262842 1 Hillesheim,Kathleen H55 Human Services Dept H55X110 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W2 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 11/17/2004 11/17/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00031163220 2 Hillger,Kathryn K H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 001977 Employee Devel Supv H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1985 10/17/1985 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112269762 0 Himley,Wendy M H55 Human Services Dept H55H135 MinnesotaCare Group 13 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030775437 0 Hiner,Carolyn L H55 Human Services Dept H55X235 MSOCS FC 7th Ave E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55TE MSOCS FC 7th Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1975 10/1/1975 11/23/1977 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027918990 0 Hines,Debra L H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1984 7/25/1984 10/29/1986 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00039002139 0 Hines,Jeffrey L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY61 MSOP ML Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1985 11/4/1985 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112207095 0 Hines,Melissa A H55 Human Services Dept H550213 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 19.44 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109465884 0 Hiniker,Kathleen A H55 Human Services Dept H55I205 Adolescent Sv & Contract Mgmt E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 5/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107799417 0 Hinnenkamp,Jennifer Joy H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2004 2/23/2004 2/23/2004 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109484199 0 Hinnenkamp,Joyce L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113028894 0 Hinnenkamp,Marisa C H55 Human Services Dept H55M208 Agency-wide Supports E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101498463 0 Hirsch,Diane D H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AB CARE Anoka Pgm Couns E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1999 3/10/2009 6/24/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109686852 0 Hirschenberger,Nancy J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y330 CBHH Baxter Professional Servs E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009420840 1 Hite-Kirk,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55S310 DHHS NorthEast E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H554O Department of Human Services 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1982 12/22/1982 6/22/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102187206 1 Hoang,Van-Anh Thi H55 Human Services Dept H55M309 Account Payable E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2000 1/8/2000 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100015542 0 Hoban,Erin P H55 Human Services Dept H55X410 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55U9 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 8/9/2006 P Part-Time 4 65 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112354209 0 Hobbs,Kathleen R H55 Human Services Dept H55H122 MinnesotaCare Group 02 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2010 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 P Part-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00105035535 0 Hobert,Brenda L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2001 5/9/2001 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00067816188 0 Hochstein,Rachell J H55 Human Services Dept H55VC35 IM Info/Data E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1992 9/21/1992 10/9/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110158587 0 Hockaday Reichkitzer,Shelly A H55 Human Services Dept H55F405 County Operations & Reviews E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 10/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102144339 0 Hocking,Laurie H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00027311625 0 Hodek,Bruce A H55 Human Services Dept H55C400 Continuing Care Administration E Executive 002718 Dir Deaf & Hard Hearing Sv Div H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1982 2/16/1982 11/4/1997 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112291245 0 Hodgdon,Sheila J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4FL MITH FC Forest Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FL U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00019582893 0 Hodge,Maggie M H55 Human Services Dept H55X296 MSOCS FC Hunter Hills E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U4 MSOCS FC Hunter Hills 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1987 6/10/1987 6/10/1987 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099417681 0 Hodgson,Pamela B. H55 Human Services Dept H55I304 SSIS System  Analysis & Design E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 9/10/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111079386 0 Hoechst,Jennifer Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101420253 0 Hoechst,Nicole L H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 11/3/2005 2/1/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00072029034 0 Hoeft,Joelle M H55 Human Services Dept H55I402 CPM Economic Opportunity E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1993 10/1/1993 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100464408 0 Hoehle,Wanda S. H55 Human Services Dept H55X105 MSOCS ICF Jonquil E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T5 MSOCS ICF Jonquil 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1998 1/20/1998 1/20/1998 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020565666 0 Hoekstra,Debra H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1979 11/7/1979 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00045436446 0 Hoekstra,Karla R H55 Human Services Dept H55X285 MSOCS FC Fir Ave E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55F1 MSOCS FC Fir Avenue 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1979 6/6/1979 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034132626 1 Hoekstra,Lloyd J H55 Human Services Dept H55X247 MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XF MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1980 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009596466 0 Hoenigschmidt,John H55 Human Services Dept H55M420 IT Info Technology Services E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 6/11/1986 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112013748 0 Hoenke,Jessica R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA07 MSH Psychology A E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 V Provisional C Classified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111798621 0 Hoff,Elizabeth J H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042772455 0 Hoffman,Brenda L H55 Human Services Dept H55X296 MSOCS FC Hunter Hills E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55U4 MSOCS FC Hunter Hills 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 1/27/1993 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00002859516 0 Hoffman,George N H55 Human Services Dept H55M200 Office Chief Financial Officer E Executive 003678 Human Svcs Research Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1978 2/1/1978 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108426780 0 Hoffman,Joan M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC41 Forensic Evaluations B E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00054602460 0 Hoffman,Mary K H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 7/29/1992 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00035021646 0 Hoffman,Paula L H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 9/26/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024378453 0 Hoffman,William C H55 Human Services Dept H55UP03 MSOP Operational Services E Executive 002900 Residential Prog Svcs Dir 1 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1988 3/14/1988 2/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 32.42 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103204530 1 Hoffmann,Bennett S H55 Human Services Dept H55F204 CSE Program Oper & Syst Mgmt E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 3/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037641384 0 Hoffmann,Bruce R H55 Human Services Dept H55YA19 BCOW CPN Fergus Falls AFSCME E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55M0 BCOW Moorhead SOS 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1975 3/3/1975 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00100097415 1 Hoffmann,Jessica Pontius H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1997 7/30/1998 12/14/2009 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00111275307 0 Hoffwomyn,Kristine S H55 Human Services Dept H55X016 MSOCS Supv Residential Central E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55TO MSOCS FC Ham Lake 55304-4235 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2008 7/2/2008 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110938113 0 Hofmann,John J H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 002565 Recreation Program Asst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time 4 63 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112138488 0 Hogan,April M H55 Human Services Dept H55YM04 Pharmacy Department E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 7 57 13 14.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00004264227 2 Hogberg,Penny J H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 003129 Training Manager H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/20/1985 2/20/1985 3/1/2009 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.34 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109884258 1 Hoger,Tracy S H55 Human Services Dept H55YS02 Administration Support E Executive 000295 Exec Housekeeper H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 09 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108941085 0 Hoggarth,Sara L. H55 Human Services Dept H55X258 MSOCS FC Hillcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BE U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.57 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112520034 0 Hogie,Thia Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2010 6/13/2011 6/13/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012786840 2 Hoglund,Kathleen H55 Human Services Dept H55M421 IT Architecture & Eng Stds E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 46.53 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110722194 0 Hohenstein,Jessica A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX22 MSOP SP Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107957718 0 Hohenstein,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA16 MSH 700 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105279273 2 Hohmann,Daniel J H55 Human Services Dept H55X014 MSOCS Supv Residential NE E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55XK MSOCS Crisis Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042894423 0 Hoisington,Debra J H55 Human Services Dept H55X237 MSOCS FC 3rd Street E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UC MSOCS FC 3rd Street 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1982 10/20/1982 4/17/1985 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099426690 1 Hoisington,Tracy L H55 Human Services Dept H55H107 HCEA Community Care Policy Tm E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/24/1996 9/24/1996 12/29/2007 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112169178 0 Hoium,Michele K H55 Human Services Dept H55S202 CH Prevention & Recovery Servs E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/18/2009 11/18/2009 11/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105712794 0 Hoium,Paula H55 Human Services Dept H55X205 MSOCS FC Ridge Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TT MSOCS FC Ridge Place 55309-8827 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00048134790 1 Hokonson,Steve C H55 Human Services Dept H55UP25 MSOP Operational Supp Svs E Executive 003864 Chaplain H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/7/1988 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112754466 0 Holan,Rosee Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X217 MSOCS FC Newton E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UM MSOCS FC Newton Ave 55412-1152 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00061585128 0 Holbrook-Hight,Rebecca L H55 Human Services Dept H55H148 MinnesotaCare Group 26 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1991 9/25/1991 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023667732 0 Holck,Rhonda H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1976 2/23/1976 6/29/1994 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101792196 0 Holder,Jeff A. H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1999 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111588741 0 Holding Eagle,Doreen L H55 Human Services Dept H55UR14 MSOP ML Clinical Team D E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109113444 0 Holger-Ambrose,Elsbeth Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55I403 CPM OEO Field Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111967911 0 Holk,Emilie M H55 Human Services Dept H55H147 MinnesotaCare Group 25 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012333717 1 Holland,Donald E H55 Human Services Dept H55YT02 Sups of Transitional Services E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1974 9/25/1974 12/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112505976 0 Holland,Kelly H55 Human Services Dept H55WA09 MSH Behavior Analysts A E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103023162 0 Holland,Lisa M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2000 12/20/2000 2/6/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110334114 0 Hollerbach,James J H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109680912 0 Hollerich,Heidi J H55 Human Services Dept H55WE01 Transition Unit A RNs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00005729130 0 Hollerung,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55H407 HCO Provider Train/Comm E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1974 11/4/1974 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109991178 0 Hollis,Anthony P H55 Human Services Dept H55UX13 MSOP ML Utility D E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112192146 0 Hollister,Nicole Renee H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00112823271 0 Holloway,Dustin R H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106149780 0 Holloway,Susan B. H55 Human Services Dept H55YA18 Regions 3&7E NE CPN E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2002 9/10/2002 9/10/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079603128 0 Holm,James P H55 Human Services Dept H55F311 TSS Technical Team 1 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 10/5/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027920772 0 Holm,James R H55 Human Services Dept H55X234 MSOCS FC 32nd Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UV MSOCS FC 32nd Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1988 7/18/1988 7/18/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105680916 1 Holm,Jason E. H55 Human Services Dept H55X267 MSOCS FC Biwabik E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55NP MSOCS FC Biwabik 55708-0205 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101585682 0 Holm,Lauren D. H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1999 5/18/1999 5/18/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020834946 0 Holman,Michele M H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 8/16/1989 4/22/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110275704 0 Holman,Yolanda Michelle H55 Human Services Dept H55C302 SOS Patient Accounting E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100777842 0 Holmbo,Holly L H55 Human Services Dept H55UT04 MSOP SP Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 1/3/2001 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00103015836 0 Holme,Ann E H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2000 12/12/2000 12/12/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110990088 0 Holmen,Dawn M H55 Human Services Dept H55H109 HCEA SMRT E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112097700 0 Holmen,Megan E H55 Human Services Dept H55M510 LS Child Care Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100549845 1 Holmes,Brian K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA24 MSHLicensedAlcohol/DrugCounsel E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110147103 0 Holmes,Darla K H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111290256 0 Holmes,Heather A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 7/21/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108988803 0 Holmes,Heidi M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112505580 0 Holmes,Holly Nicole H55 Human Services Dept H55WF02 Competency Restoration Pro LPN E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112809609 0 Holmes,Jason Patrick H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102964455 0 Holmes,Michele S H55 Human Services Dept H55H148 MinnesotaCare Group 26 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2000 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00055858968 1 Holmgren,Beth H55 Human Services Dept H55I300 Social Svcs Information System E Executive 002144 Information Syst Applic Mgr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1990 9/24/1990 9/29/1999 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 55.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00031118076 0 Holmgren,Debra H55 Human Services Dept H55YA05 Woodland ACT E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55WL U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1976 11/22/1978 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102903273 0 Holmlund,Melanie S H55 Human Services Dept H55F331 TSS Quality Control Group E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109599336 0 Holmquist,Martin F H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099012375 1 Holt,Heather J H55 Human Services Dept H55M016 AR Sourcing Services E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1995 10/11/1995 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041728005 0 Holt,Margaret A H55 Human Services Dept H55C300 SOS Executives E Executive 000293 Executive 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1967 9/5/1967 4/22/2009 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.65 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106411437 0 Holt,Tara L H55 Human Services Dept H55H127 MinnesotaCare Group 07 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2003 10/25/2005 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109117404 0 Holte,Deanna M H55 Human Services Dept H55I303 SSIS Quality Management E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 12/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019432017 0 Holte,Paul H55 Human Services Dept H55WC48 Forensic Evaluation F E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1980 12/17/1980 4/17/1985 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108532908 0 Holter,Lynea M H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2005 1/31/2005 1/31/2005 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112217985 0 Holtgrewe,Meagan M H55 Human Services Dept H55H101 HCEA Systems Family Children E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019364004 0 Holton,Charles L H55 Human Services Dept H55X234 MSOCS FC 32nd Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UV MSOCS FC 32nd Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1982 11/22/1982 11/22/1982 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012869010 0 Holton,Joann D H55 Human Services Dept H55X202 MSOCS FC Prestwick E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55UJ MSOCS FC Prestwick 55443-3956 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1982 11/22/1982 9/7/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008540532 0 Holtz,Debra H55 Human Services Dept H55S100 Aging & Adult Services E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1987 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 39.16 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107566767 0 Holz,Joshua B H55 Human Services Dept H55UY93 MSOP SP Pexton 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2003 9/17/2003 9/17/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107812089 0 Homer,Michael A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX36 MSOP SP A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112999293 0 Hommerding,Philip John H55 Human Services Dept H55WC36 Pharmacy E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 51.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00108819018 0 Hommerding,Sarah A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC36 Pharmacy E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 51.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00106193637 0 Honan,David H55 Human Services Dept H55M516 Licensing Attorneys E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2002 10/4/2002 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112985829 0 Honerman,Peter C H55 Human Services Dept H55M507 LS MH/CD Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106289370 0 Hong,Bin H55 Human Services Dept H55M410 IT Application Dev & Sup E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2002 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101298285 0 Hong,Dorothy M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00039099258 0 Hood,Charmayne M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1985 12/11/1985 7/6/1988 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00060256350 0 Hood,Kevin L H55 Human Services Dept H55X412 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 T Temporary C Classified 6/11/1991 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00022675158 0 Hood,Patrick J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WD CARE WillmarMedallion Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1972 12/31/2003 9/3/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00052248636 0 Hood,Sheila S H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1990 4/13/1992 5/19/1993 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078272370 0 Hoogeveen,Daryl W H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WW CABHS WIllmar Dir Care Night E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1994 6/29/1994 6/29/1994 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00001388277 0 Hook,Ronald W H55 Human Services Dept H55M018 OPR Legal Mgmt Office Deputy E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1983 11/29/1983 2/7/1994 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101793087 1 Hooker,Joel W H55 Human Services Dept H55M900 HCO Health Care Systems E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1999 8/10/1999 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110036322 0 Hoover,Michelle A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY25 MSOP ML Coverage PM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00034744347 0 Hopkins,Debra L H55 Human Services Dept H55X110 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55W2 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 11/13/1991 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00036778005 0 Hopman,Carolyn E H55 Human Services Dept H55X230 MSOCS FC Highland E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UB MSOCS FC Highland 55057-1363 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1983 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110559438 0 Hopp,Thomas R H55 Human Services Dept H55F342 TSS IOC Team 1 E Executive 000886 EDP Operations Technician 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2007 7/24/2007 12/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110212839 0 Horan,Beverly A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NT U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111767535 0 Horan,William H H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NT U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2009 4/10/2009 4/10/2009 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027104121 0 Horn,Christy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X256 MSOCS FC Braham E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C5 MSOCS FC Braham 55006 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1975 1/13/1975 1/13/1975 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012030678 0 Horn,Timothy H55 Human Services Dept H55F105 TES OPS E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1986 6/2/1986 7/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042478623 0 Hornick,Karen L H55 Human Services Dept H55YA02 Buffalo Ridge ACT E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55WT Western Mental Health Center 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1982 3/10/1982 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112754268 0 Horsman,Megan Leigh H55 Human Services Dept H55X245 MSOCS FC Greenhouse E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TN MSOCS FC Greenhouse 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106352136 0 Horvath,Kristy J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100589346 0 Host,Deborah J. H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111968010 0 Host,Jennifer A H55 Human Services Dept H55H135 MinnesotaCare Group 13 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107930790 1 Hostetler,Phyllis A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS05 Dietary E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2004 5/5/2004 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 3 62 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00009975240 0 Hotakainen,Shane A H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1989 4/7/1999 4/7/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109963458 0 Houchin-Cyr,Carol A H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051014304 0 Houff,Larry V H55 Human Services Dept H55VB39 Business Office Supv E Executive 003313 Reimbursement Fiscal Analyst 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 5/20/1997 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101555784 0 Hough,Keith L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC07 SPRTC Distribution Center E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 3 59 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111815748 0 Houle,Brian A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110936034 0 Houska,Valdemar Jose H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 F Full-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110056419 0 Hovdestad Ketter,LeAnn M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00091969317 0 Hovdestad,Andrea D H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1995 1/15/2003 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00010060776 0 Hovdet,Pamela H55 Human Services Dept H55YA08 Southwinds ACT E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55WI Southwinds ACT 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 11/11/1998 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00066437019 0 Hovey,Trudi L H55 Human Services Dept H55H140 MinnesotaCare Group 18 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1992 11/5/2007 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012570426 0 Hovland,Debra A H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1974 12/2/1974 12/2/1974 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009812880 0 Howard,Myint O H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1977 6/22/1977 9/10/1980 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023046012 0 Howe,James R H55 Human Services Dept H55W108 METO-Day Program E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1978 8/22/1978 8/19/1987 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00054061425 0 Howe,Steven J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111440934 0 Hraby,Liza M H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00013304214 0 Hrdlicka,Renea M H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1989 2/6/1989 2/6/1989 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00084334041 2 Hrdlicka,Vicki J H55 Human Services Dept H55WE09 Transition Behavior Analysts E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 9/6/2002 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111620322 0 Hruska,Daniel Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55X246 MSOCS FC Knotting Hill E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TI MSOCS FC Knotting Hill 55901-3879 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105463908 0 Huang,Hailan H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2001 9/24/2001 9/24/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109954845 0 Hubbard,Teresa A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110622897 0 Huber,Amanda G H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108618246 0 Huber,Ellen E H55 Human Services Dept H55I303 SSIS Quality Management E Executive 002715 Social Svcs Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2005 3/29/2005 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102499452 0 Huberty,Annette H55 Human Services Dept H55F343 TSS IOC Team 2 E Executive 001555 Inserting Machine Operator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 F Full-Time 6 60 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100966338 1 Huberty,Tammy J H55 Human Services Dept H55I304 SSIS System  Analysis & Design E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 5/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100884069 0 Hudson,John L H55 Human Services Dept H55I206 Family Support & Placement Sv E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1998 6/30/1998 12/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102189780 0 Hudson,Scott A H55 Human Services Dept H55W202 METO-CSS Support/Supv E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2000 1/19/2000 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109402524 0 Huettl Anderson,Kimberly A H55 Human Services Dept H55M502 LS Investigations Group I E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111677841 0 Huff,David J H55 Human Services Dept H55I406 CS&P Research & CTF E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110451033 0 Huffman,Mark W H55 Human Services Dept H55UX52 MSOP SP Control Center B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112507065 0 Hugh,Sharmier Yvette H55 Human Services Dept H55X113 MSOCS ICF Virginia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N6 MSOCS ICF Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00004734873 0 Hughes,Beverly A H55 Human Services Dept H55X018 MSOCS Supv DT&H South E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55U9 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1979 3/12/1979 8/20/1997 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110817036 0 Hughes,Christopher D H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107870301 0 Hughes,Jay D H55 Human Services Dept H55X403 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2004 3/15/2004 6/17/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100538262 1 Hughes,Judith M H55 Human Services Dept H55H114 HCEA Project Management E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 4/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111494196 0 Hughes,Matthew J H55 Human Services Dept H55M203 Management Support&Development E Executive 008516 Senior Executive Officer H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/7/2008 10/7/2008 10/7/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 44.54 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00038988873 0 Hughes,Michael R H55 Human Services Dept H55I405 CPM Child Development 2 E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1988 1/11/1988 8/9/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043033023 2 Hughes,Pamela L H55 Human Services Dept H550213 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1988 12/21/1988 3/11/2010 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.3 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100366497 0 Hughes,Rochelle R H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1997 11/24/1997 4/15/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00035322012 0 Hughes,Tamra J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1982 3/29/1982 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108066519 0 Huhta,Gordon J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY31 MSOP ML Unit Nova E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027476658 1 Huima,Marlene J H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2002 12/12/1984 4/12/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109964745 0 Huinker,Kristine E H55 Human Services Dept H55X410 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U9 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2006 10/17/2006 10/17/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110043846 0 Hulke,Ryan R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX66 MSOP SP Transport Team E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108601614 0 Hulke,Tony L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX52 MSOP SP Control Center B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099093060 0 Hulko,Eileene M. H55 Human Services Dept H55F213 CSE Applications D E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1996 2/26/1996 2/9/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00038877498 0 Hullett,Christine A H55 Human Services Dept H55X241 MSOCS FC Allen Path E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UX MSOCS FC Allen Path 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1989 6/21/1993 6/21/1993 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00035329041 0 Huls,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55X109 MSOCS ICF Rochester E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U7 MSOCS ICF Rochester 55902 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1979 8/31/1979 8/31/1979 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102619143 0 Hulstrand,Elaine R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WW CABHS WIllmar Dir Care Night E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 8/2/2000 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102891987 0 Hulstrand-Schroeder,Darlene L H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 12/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013269663 0 Hulter,Della R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FB CARE Fergus Falls Unit B E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1982 8/9/1982 2/28/1998 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102722103 2 Hulter,Mandie L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 3/21/2005 F Full-Time 4 65 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038261520 1 Hultman,Verner H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 9/17/1986 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082948833 0 Hulzebos,Diane K H55 Human Services Dept H55S200 Chemical Health Supervisors E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1995 4/3/1995 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100962972 0 Hummel,Lynda G. H55 Human Services Dept H55X273 MSOCS FC N Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BH MSOCS FC N Street 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 1/11/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110262735 0 Hummel,Ryan K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 5/23/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109060281 0 Humphrey,Resheena R H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 10/28/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108373419 0 Hundt,Melanie K H55 Human Services Dept H55UY93 MSOP SP Pexton 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100219779 0 Hunsberger,Jeffrey J. H55 Human Services Dept H55S201 CH Treatment Services E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1997 9/24/1997 7/10/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108601713 0 Hunt,Adam J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA03 MSH Campus Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012274614 1 Hunt,Bruce E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1982 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109766547 0 Hunt,Christine M H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2006 8/3/2006 10/12/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108554589 0 Hunt,Marisa Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55H124 MinnesotaCare Group 04 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110218581 0 Hunter,Michelle S. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110457963 0 Huntley,Jeremy M H55 Human Services Dept H55W205 METO-CSS Region 7E E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009790902 0 Hurd,Joann M H55 Human Services Dept H55X414 MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NA MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park 55806-2013 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1985 11/4/1985 3/4/1987 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00091012086 1 Hurd,Randall C H55 Human Services Dept H55Y810 CBHH St Peter Medical Staff E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 11/6/1998 I Intermittent NMSA 03 2 93.96 H Hourly 0.2 221 Excluded All Others No
00112826538 0 Hursh,Melissa Jane H55 Human Services Dept H55YC03 Clinical Supervisors E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 L Limited U Unclassified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109824957 0 Hurst,Rebecca M H55 Human Services Dept H55C302 SOS Patient Accounting E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103205718 0 Husain,Syed Ammar H55 Human Services Dept H55F210 CSE Applications G E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108989100 0 Husnick,Michael T H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109603395 0 Huso,Kristin Heaton H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ50 MSOP ML OSI Investigator(s) E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111695463 0 Hussain,Nasreen H55 Human Services Dept H55YM02 Medical/Psychiatrist Doctors E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 P Part-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112886334 0 Hussein,Mubin mohammed H55 Human Services Dept H55X103 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110836935 0 Hustings,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55H139 MinnesotaCare Group 17 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108571815 0 Huston,Terri Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55F106 TES LOCL E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 4/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030221928 0 Hutchison,Janice P H55 Human Services Dept H55X013 MSOCS Supv Residential South E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55T2 MSOCS ICF Shumway 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1984 9/17/1984 11/25/1987 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100338876 0 Huus,Jon B H55 Human Services Dept H55H152 PMQI Member Call Center E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112606560 0 Huxel,Rachel Mariquita H55 Human Services Dept H55WC45 PsychoIogy Intern Trainees E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 L Limited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063671652 0 Huynh,Loi H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1992 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110819709 0 Hyke,Mary Denise H55 Human Services Dept H55UY14 MSOP ML Unit Beta 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074016558 0 Hyser,Jennifer A R H55 Human Services Dept H55H313 HCO Quality Assur/Perform Meas E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1993 11/8/1993 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106227693 0 Ibrahim,Mohamed H H55 Human Services Dept H55H136 MinnesotaCare Group 14 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113005332 0 Igbineweka,Nosa H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 T Temporary C Classified 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00104978016 0 Ihme,Deanna M. H55 Human Services Dept H55X266 MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BO MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2001 4/17/2001 4/17/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019699614 0 Ikola,Edwin C H55 Human Services Dept H55X263 MSOCS FC West Marble E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ND MSOCS FC West Marble 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1975 12/19/1977 12/19/1977 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105283035 0 Imafidon,Philomena U H55 Human Services Dept H55X202 MSOCS FC Prestwick E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UJ MSOCS FC Prestwick 55443-3956 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105829416 0 Imgrund,Jodi P. H55 Human Services Dept H55X258 MSOCS FC Hillcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BE U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2002 4/24/2002 4/24/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042474069 1 Imme,Norma J H55 Human Services Dept H55YW40 CBHH Willmar Support Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1976 1/7/1976 3/24/1988 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103120380 0 Ingram,Debra F H55 Human Services Dept H55H316 HCO MMIS Claims Process E Executive 003469 Health Care Claim Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2001 1/31/2001 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00108043254 0 Ingutia,Miriam K. H55 Human Services Dept H55YM01 Medical Support Services E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00038578419 0 Irber,Kari J Bergum H55 Human Services Dept H55C410 CC Business/Leg Mgmt E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 1/4/2011 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 36.24 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111991473 0 Irons,Diane L H55 Human Services Dept H55X111 MSOCS ICF Pine City E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55C6 MSOCS ICF Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2009 8/11/2009 8/11/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107696358 0 Isaacson,Jennifer Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55UX30 MSOP ML ClusterControl1stWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109520532 0 Isaacson,Nathan J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX55 MSOP ML Control Leads 3rdWatch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078692823 2 Isaacson,Norman A H55 Human Services Dept H55M501 LS Investigations/Intake E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1994 7/28/1994 8/16/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112839210 0 Isaboke,Brian H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110799315 0 Isackson,Judy G H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108064143 0 Isakson,Mary M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2004 6/9/2004 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099125037 0 Ische,Carl F H55 Human Services Dept H55UX60 MSOP ML Intermittent Pool E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1996 1/1/2003 1/1/2003 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099059895 2 Isenberg,Anthony H55 Human Services Dept H55M016 AR Sourcing Services E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/12/1996 12/19/2005 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101808927 0 Isum,Ernest I. H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1999 8/11/1999 8/11/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028110654 0 Jabs,Edwin R H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1982 5/19/1982 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102884067 0 Jackels,Jenny L. H55 Human Services Dept H55X264 MSOCS FC Brentwood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B9 MSOCS FC Brentwood 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2000 10/5/2000 9/10/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105595479 0 Jackson,Adrea M H55 Human Services Dept H55X288 MSOCS FC East Grand Forks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FE MSOCS FC E Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2001 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108630027 1 Jackson,Deidre S H55 Human Services Dept H55H407 HCO Provider Train/Comm E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 12/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111157596 0 Jackson,Desiree Y H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4BY MITH FC Brooklyn Center E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BY U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2008 5/29/2008 5/29/2008 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00102317985 0 Jackson,Jarvis P H55 Human Services Dept H55H131 Pharmacy Services Section E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 5/9/2001 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 51.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00111038499 0 Jackson,Lynelle N Williams H55 Human Services Dept H55V020 QM Risk Management Adm E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001526085 0 Jackson,Patrick D H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55BV U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1976 6/21/1978 7/18/1979 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033910866 0 Jackson,Rand J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SC CARE St Peter Admin Supp E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1975 7/9/1975 7/9/1975 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102983760 0 Jackson,Shannon D. H55 Human Services Dept H55X274 MSOCS FC Pine Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XN MSOCS FC Pine St 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2000 11/27/2000 11/27/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112754169 0 Jackson,Tamara Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55X105 MSOCS ICF Jonquil E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T5 MSOCS ICF Jonquil 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108780705 0 Jackson,Tonya L H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 6/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109681506 0 Jacob,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H55WF01 Competency Restoration Prog RN E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 12/19/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00003332637 0 Jacobs,Constance A H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1988 9/26/1988 12/4/2002 P Part-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.4 219 Severed Yes
00111727044 0 Jacobs,Whitney Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ30 MSOP HIMS Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109215810 0 Jacobson,Alycia M H55 Human Services Dept H55M104 AR Asst Chief HSJ'S E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099638253 0 Jacobson,Cathy L H55 Human Services Dept H55H510 DS Administration E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/10/2008 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00045449811 0 Jacobson,Daniel D H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 002108 Electrician Lead H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1988 6/27/1988 10/14/1998 F Full-Time 2 96 6 27.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105284124 1 Jacobson,Jayne M H55 Human Services Dept H55X293 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F6 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2001 8/7/2001 9/18/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105078699 1 Jacobson,Renae H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2001 11/14/2008 4/20/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100512720 0 Jacobson,Shirley H55 Human Services Dept H55M200 Office Chief Financial Officer E Executive 002691 Financial Mgt Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1998 2/17/1998 2/26/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108405099 0 Jacobson,Timothy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2004 11/17/2004 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112792977 0 Jacques,Kevin Joseph H55 Human Services Dept H55WA09 MSH Behavior Analysts A E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101741508 2 Jacques,Lea R H55 Human Services Dept H55H307 HCO Bus Office Bus Analysis E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1999 2/18/2003 2/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015917616 0 Jaeger,Thomas P H55 Human Services Dept H55WA01 MSH Supervisors A E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112995432 0 Jaiteh,Momodou Lamin H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112292730 0 Jakacki,Lou Anne Amy H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113091165 0 Jallah,Raymond S H55 Human Services Dept H55X214 MSOCS FC Forest Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CJ MSOCS FC Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078053580 0 James,Beth M H55 Human Services Dept H55F254 CSE BAND Crt/PM/Fin E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1994 6/30/1994 10/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101742201 0 James,Debra K H55 Human Services Dept H55UR26 MSOP ML Clinical Team F E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 6/19/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003559644 0 James,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55F223 CSE Payment Center E Executive 003696 Child Support Payment Speclist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1988 12/19/1988 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027041355 0 Jamison,Carla J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN04 RN Adm Team 3 E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00039410217 0 Jandro,Linda R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1982 3/2/1982 7/9/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109702494 0 Jandro,Melissa A H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2006 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00092544111 1 Janecek,James E H55 Human Services Dept H55M501 LS Investigations/Intake E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1995 10/11/1995 8/16/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111272634 0 Jangula,Laura E H55 Human Services Dept H55X219 MSOCS FC Shakopee E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55UN MSOCS FC Shakopee 55431-3542 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2008 7/2/2008 7/2/2008 F Full-Time 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108813078 0 Janish,Mary Louise H55 Human Services Dept H550201 Minnesota Merit System E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 2/27/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113025330 0 Janke,Lainie H55 Human Services Dept H55UR06 MSOP ML Clinical Supervisor(s) E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00028388844 0 Janovsky,Daniel C H55 Human Services Dept H55X230 MSOCS FC Highland E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55UB MSOCS FC Highland 55057-1363 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1981 11/6/1981 11/9/1994 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00048338829 0 Janowiak,Ronald A H55 Human Services Dept H55X273 MSOCS FC N Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BH MSOCS FC N Street 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1982 7/28/1982 11/17/1982 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110255904 0 Jansen,Elizabeth E H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100335213 0 Janski,Larry J. H55 Human Services Dept H55F221 CSE Direct Services E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00110451825 0 Janssen,Troy T H55 Human Services Dept H55UX23 MSOP SP Utility C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110771199 0 Janz,Steven A H55 Human Services Dept H55UR21 MSOP Program Assessment E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.72 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024206985 0 Janzen,Gary A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 8/11/1993 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110893167 0 Janzen,Jennifer Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55WF01 Competency Restoration Prog RN E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2007 2/22/2008 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00009054342 0 Janzen,Sherry A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 1/10/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00030924729 0 Japp,Virginia L H55 Human Services Dept H55X111 MSOCS ICF Pine City E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C6 MSOCS ICF Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1988 3/14/1988 3/14/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107957322 0 Jarcho,Bryn A H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034214598 0 Jarett,Jayne H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099082665 1 Jarosz,Joseph T H55 Human Services Dept H55M317 FO Health Care E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1996 2/7/1996 4/7/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105544494 0 Jarvela,Theresa M. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2BA CABHS Brainerd Admin E Executive 000370 Hospital Services Assistant H55BU CABHS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2001 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 I Intermittent 4 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109625967 0 Jasmer,Robert F H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00047648997 0 Jasper,James F H55 Human Services Dept H55H320 HCO Ops Date Integrity E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1988 3/23/1988 2/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013343913 0 Jeanes,Angela M H55 Human Services Dept H55X243 MSOCS FC Windsor Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XL MSOCS FC Windsor Place 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 3/28/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112706451 0 Jeanes,Laura Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55X244 MSOCS FC West Concord E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U3 MSOCS FC West Concord 55985 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108604287 0 Jedlenski,Rita M. H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2005 3/21/2005 3/21/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110257785 0 Jedlicka,Tammy J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y430 CBHH Bemidji Professional Serv E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058469796 0 Jefferson,Kathleen H55 Human Services Dept H55B102 CMH Technical Assist Team E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1991 11/18/1996 10/20/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109551123 0 Jeffrey,Stacy M H55 Human Services Dept H55H109 HCEA SMRT E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079764597 0 Jellison,Amy M H55 Human Services Dept H55VB40 Business Management E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1994 9/12/1994 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102299175 0 Jenkins,Jean A. H55 Human Services Dept H55F313 TSS Technical Team 3 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110552310 0 Jenniges,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H55UR17 MSOP SP Clinical Team A E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112934151 0 Jenniges,Scott Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55X252 MSOCS FC Middle River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X6 MSOCS FC Middle River 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110816541 0 Jennings,Douglas James H55 Human Services Dept H55M412 IT WEB Services E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110815947 0 Jensen,Angela R H55 Human Services Dept H55I405 CPM Child Development 2 E Executive 002715 Social Svcs Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 10/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112082256 0 Jensen,Cassandra M H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042734439 1 Jensen,Connie J H55 Human Services Dept H55X234 MSOCS FC 32nd Ave E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55UV MSOCS FC 32nd Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1979 9/5/1979 12/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107556273 0 Jensen,Darrel E. H55 Human Services Dept H55UY61 MSOP ML Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074509083 0 Jensen,Deborah A H55 Human Services Dept H55M312 Social Services E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1993 12/13/1993 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109405197 0 Jensen,Doreen B H55 Human Services Dept H55UY39 MSOP ML Unit 1E E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100325214 2 Jensen,Ella H. H55 Human Services Dept H55F204 CSE Program Oper & Syst Mgmt E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00074611548 1 Jensen,Kathleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1993 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 I Intermittent 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112567950 0 Jensen,Kristin Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015364107 0 Jensen,Larry H55 Human Services Dept H55M513 LS Systems/IT Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/9/1974 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100627461 0 Jensen,Lillian F H55 Human Services Dept H55H402 HCO Provider CallCenter 2 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1998 4/2/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106007616 0 Jensen,Melissa M H55 Human Services Dept H55V021 QM Risk Management E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2002 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112487463 0 Jensen,Michelle A H55 Human Services Dept H55UR14 MSOP ML Clinical Team D E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108711702 0 Jensen,Nancy L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 3/10/2010 3/10/2010 I Intermittent 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111760902 0 Jensen,Steven A H55 Human Services Dept H55X005 MSOCS Prog Mgr E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112293423 0 Jentz,Daniel Mark H55 Human Services Dept H55UY89 MSOP SP CPS E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/28/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00054298134 0 Jershe,Sally J H55 Human Services Dept H55F324 TSS Business Analyst Team 4 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1990 10/28/1992 8/24/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00070128036 0 Jesmer,Mike J H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 000677 Social Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1993 3/10/1993 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00074240892 0 Jesson,Lucinda E H55 Human Services Dept H550000 Commissioner E Executive 008120 Commissioner-Human Services H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/15/1993 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099671814 0 Jestus,Kathy F. H55 Human Services Dept H55F213 CSE Applications D E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1997 1/27/1997 8/26/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106375005 0 Jewison,Jean M H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/26/2005 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024223023 1 Jewison,Kelly J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 6/7/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107955342 0 Jirik,Paul A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 10/13/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112193829 0 Jobe,Anthony Leonard H55 Human Services Dept H55X304 MSOCS Crisis Hermantown E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NF MSOCS Crisis Hermantown 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102716262 0 Joecks,Denise Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ51 MSOP SP OSI Investigator(s) E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108601515 2 Joerg,Rachael S H55 Human Services Dept H55WA13 MSH 200 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108395001 0 Johannes,Patrick W H55 Human Services Dept H55M427 IT Desktop Support-Central Off E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55BT Sedahl Center - Bldg 4 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2004 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100041876 0 Johansen,John C H55 Human Services Dept H55X277 MSOCS FC Laporte E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X1 MSOCS FC LaPorte 56461 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 5/13/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112178187 0 Johansen,Kent Warren H55 Human Services Dept H55UR11 MSOP ML Clinical Team A E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100020195 0 Johansen,Peter B H55 Human Services Dept H55Y810 CBHH St Peter Medical Staff E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1997 7/2/1997 7/2/1997 P Part-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108711603 0 John,Theresa A H55 Human Services Dept H55UT04 MSOP SP Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 7/11/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108396387 0 Johnsen,Nicholas E H55 Human Services Dept H55X238 MSOCS FC Shady Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TG MSOCS FC Shady Grove 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2004 11/15/2004 11/15/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105650325 0 Johnson Karol,Kjessia L H55 Human Services Dept H55M503 LS Investigations Group II E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109880199 0 Johnson Kuck,Jodi L H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 002564 Structured Program Assistant H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 P Part-Time 4 63 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110540826 0 Johnson,Amy M H55 Human Services Dept H55X212 MSOCS FC Halper Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CF MSOCS FC Halper Way 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112082553 0 Johnson,Angela L H55 Human Services Dept H55H148 MinnesotaCare Group 26 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111858516 0 Johnson,Anne E H55 Human Services Dept H55I403 CPM OEO Field Services E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 4/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00083307312 0 Johnson,April L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1995 4/19/1995 4/21/2011 F Full-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00067581360 0 Johnson,Barbara A H55 Human Services Dept H55X279 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X4 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110595870 0 Johnson,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55V020 QM Risk Management Adm E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00011536371 0 Johnson,Beverly A H55 Human Services Dept H55X285 MSOCS FC Fir Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F1 MSOCS FC Fir Avenue 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1979 7/19/2000 2/19/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110769813 0 Johnson,Billy Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55X239 MSOCS FC Westfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TS MSOCS FC Westfield 55940-8443 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00063763524 0 Johnson,Bobbi R H55 Human Services Dept H55H340 HCO MMIS Production Sup E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1992 2/10/1992 1/2/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099173151 0 Johnson,Bradley R H55 Human Services Dept H55M306 Technology Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1996 5/8/1996 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110057310 0 Johnson,Bruce H H55 Human Services Dept H55F342 TSS IOC Team 1 E Executive 000886 EDP Operations Technician 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108074934 0 Johnson,Calvin A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099542520 0 Johnson,Carol J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099207504 0 Johnson,Carrie L H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1996 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00005278680 2 Johnson,Charles E H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 003461 Human Svcs Chief Financial Off H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1984 9/17/1984 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110240658 0 Johnson,Charles Wayne H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102686958 1 Johnson,Cheryl L H55 Human Services Dept H55W204 METO-CSS Metro Mobile E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55CV U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 1/14/2003 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083943882 0 Johnson,Christina J H55 Human Services Dept H55X403 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1995 5/16/1995 5/27/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00069864696 0 Johnson,Christine C H55 Human Services Dept H55UP08 MSOP Legal Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1993 3/1/1993 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100417086 0 Johnson,David L H55 Human Services Dept H55X261 MSOCS FC Pike Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NN MSOCS FC Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1998 1/12/1998 4/29/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00002768535 0 Johnson,Deborah L H55 Human Services Dept H55M101 AR Fair Hearings - 1 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1987 3/23/1987 11/24/1998 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070710750 0 Johnson,Debra L H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1993 11/1/1995 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016252335 0 Johnson,Denice A H55 Human Services Dept H55X279 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55X4 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1976 1/7/1980 7/10/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109764369 0 Johnson,Dennis A H55 Human Services Dept H55YM04 Pharmacy Department E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 51.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00012644478 0 Johnson,Dianne J H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1980 12/17/1980 8/17/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038434473 2 Johnson,Edith D H55 Human Services Dept H55I304 SSIS System  Analysis & Design E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1985 5/26/1998 5/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034750485 0 Johnson,Eric A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 2/12/1993 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112974543 0 Johnson,Eric N H55 Human Services Dept H55X251 MSOCS FC Falls Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X7 MSOCS FC Falls Place 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00083233854 0 Johnson,Gary C H55 Human Services Dept H55H520 NFRP Audits E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1995 4/17/1995 4/17/1995 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035619606 0 Johnson,Gary L H55 Human Services Dept H55M010 OPR Compliance Office E Executive 002042 Agency Internal Audit Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1986 5/9/1990 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 44.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016953354 1 Johnson,Gary M H55 Human Services Dept H55H521 NFRP Alt Payment System E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1988 6/15/1988 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042439716 0 Johnson,Gerald R H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1982 10/6/1982 10/6/1982 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027694854 0 Johnson,Gina P H55 Human Services Dept H55W102 METO-Administrative Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1981 9/2/1981 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110452023 0 Johnson,Glenn Thomas H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107848422 0 Johnson,Heidi Sarah H55 Human Services Dept H55H220 Contract Mgmt & Serv Develop E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 6/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102903570 0 Johnson,Jack A H55 Human Services Dept H55H136 MinnesotaCare Group 14 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00039561984 0 Johnson,Jacqueline A H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1980 10/14/1980 10/5/1989 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00054108153 0 Johnson,Jane S H55 Human Services Dept H55WC38 Medical Clinic E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 10/15/1999 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109131066 0 Johnson,Janelle Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109430343 0 Johnson,Janet D H55 Human Services Dept H55I204 Adoption Operations E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2006 3/28/2006 6/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107768133 0 Johnson,Janice V H55 Human Services Dept H55X293 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F6 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 7/28/2004 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
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00107768133 1 Johnson,Janice V H55 Human Services Dept H55X284 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F5 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 7/28/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110817333 0 Johnson,Jason M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY46 MSOP ML Unit 1E 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101472426 0 Johnson,Jason W. H55 Human Services Dept H55X213 MSOCS FC Woodcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C3 MSOCS FC Woodcrest 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1999 3/18/1999 3/18/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105012072 0 Johnson,Jeffrey D H55 Human Services Dept H55X201 MSOCS FC 91st & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UP MSOCS FC 91st &  Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2001 4/30/2001 6/21/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00046107369 0 Johnson,Jeffrey E H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1987 7/8/1987 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00081166140 3 Johnson,Jeffrey J H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1994 10/28/1996 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020473101 1 Johnson,Jelaine R H55 Human Services Dept H55B101 CMH Resource Dev Team E Executive 002449 Mental Health Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1979 9/10/1990 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108430443 0 Johnson,Jennifer A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA13 MSH 200 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100986435 1 Johnson,Jill E H55 Human Services Dept H55M516 Licensing Attorneys E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 9/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101245914 0 Johnson,Jimmie L H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1998 11/30/1998 11/30/1998 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112947417 0 Johnson,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ01 MSOP ML Vocational E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099647559 0 Johnson,Karen E H55 Human Services Dept H55H401 HCO Provider CallCenter 1 E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1997 1/13/1997 9/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112230558 0 Johnson,Karen Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55UT04 MSOP SP Nursing Services E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110998602 0 Johnson,Kari L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00034354188 0 Johnson,Kayleen H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WA CARE Willmar Admin E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1968 9/25/1968 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108718830 0 Johnson,Kelli A H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110797731 0 Johnson,Kim C H55 Human Services Dept H55M505 LS Background Studies Group II E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2007 10/24/2007 10/24/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109579635 0 Johnson,Kimberly L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109919304 1 Johnson,Kimmar J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080962200 0 Johnson,Kristin L H55 Human Services Dept H55M500 Licensing E Executive 002679 Human Svcs Licensing Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1994 11/15/1994 10/10/2006 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111599334 0 Johnson,Kristin Mary H55 Human Services Dept H55C306 SOS Office Support E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 E Emergency C Classified 12/11/2008 6/25/2009 6/25/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105630624 1 Johnson,Kristine H55 Human Services Dept H55I200 Child Safety & Permanency E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 3/23/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.7 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00033430716 0 Johnson,LaDonna M H55 Human Services Dept H55X412 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1986 9/6/2011 9/3/1986 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107884359 0 Johnson,Lawrence W H55 Human Services Dept H55M306 Technology Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2004 4/2/2004 3/5/2010 P Part-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101309571 0 Johnson,Leola Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55YA21 Region 5+ CPN Nurses E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55BX Region 5+ CPN Nurses BX/BR 56425-8460 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100526085 0 Johnson,Linda L H55 Human Services Dept H55M405 IT OSPI BA E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1998 2/23/1998 12/19/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099406197 0 Johnson,Linda M. H55 Human Services Dept H55F214 CSE Applications H E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 1/8/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111782583 0 Johnson,Lindsay Lauren H55 Human Services Dept H55X112 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N8 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109343718 0 Johnson,Lisa J. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LS CARE Carlton Pgm Spv E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.34 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038363688 0 Johnson,Lori A H55 Human Services Dept H55X216 MSOCS FC Scandia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C4 MSOCS FC Scandia 55073 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1982 4/21/1982 4/21/1982 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042856407 0 Johnson,Lori J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC26 Health Information Mgmt Serv A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 3/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 19.94 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038899674 0 Johnson,Lori K H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1980 5/19/1980 5/19/1980 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108063747 0 Johnson,Lynette H H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2004 6/9/2004 6/13/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101114640 0 Johnson,Mark N H55 Human Services Dept H55UY33 MSOP ML High Security Area E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1998 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009287289 0 Johnson,Mary Alice H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1982 5/14/1982 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00082443636 0 Johnson,Mary Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1995 4/23/1997 1/13/2003 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027884538 1 Johnson,Mary K H55 Human Services Dept H55W212 METO-CSS Synergy E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55CQ Synergy Tech 55303-4516 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1988 6/22/1988 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107812287 1 Johnson,Matthew D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA36 MSH Vocational C E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101495988 0 Johnson,Matthew J H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1999 4/7/1999 4/7/1999 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101302245 0 Johnson,Maynard Thomas H55 Human Services Dept H55M411 IT OSPI DW E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1999 2/5/2004 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112996224 0 Johnson,Michele Faye H55 Human Services Dept H55X301 MSOCS Crisis Dakota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C0 MSOCS Crisis Dakota 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102683592 0 Johnson,Mildre J. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 9/11/2002 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012967713 0 Johnson,Monica L H55 Human Services Dept H55VM32 Medical Records E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1985 7/24/1985 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101387583 0 Johnson,Nancy J H55 Human Services Dept H55VM32 Medical Records E Executive 001475 Medical Records Tech 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 2/26/2003 F Full-Time 7 68 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110773476 0 Johnson,Nathan A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX03 MSOP ML OD's E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034349931 0 Johnson,Pamela K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WW CABHS WIllmar Dir Care Night E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1977 9/14/1977 9/14/1977 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012121758 0 Johnson,Paula A H55 Human Services Dept H55UP25 MSOP Operational Supp Svs E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1982 2/1/1982 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111439251 0 Johnson,Philip R H55 Human Services Dept H55X210 MSOCS FC Richfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UO MSOCS FC Richfield 55423-2421 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00076851819 1 Johnson,Rachel M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BA MNH Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1994 5/4/1994 12/14/1994 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106470639 0 Johnson,Randy J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX66 MSOP SP Transport Team E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107653689 0 Johnson,Rita K. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 2/28/2005 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027534969 0 Johnson,Robin L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y210 CBHH Annandale Medical Service E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1979 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00045423180 0 Johnson,Ruth A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y540 CBHH Fergus Falls Support Srvs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1975 10/20/1975 11/19/1980 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112082949 0 Johnson,Sandra H55 Human Services Dept H55H148 MinnesotaCare Group 26 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108555084 0 Johnson,Sandra Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55YD04 Fergus Falls Dental Group E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55DA Fergus Falls Dental Group 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00110868714 0 Johnson,Sarah A H55 Human Services Dept H55F322 TSS Business Analyst Team 2 E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 1/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020153331 1 Johnson,Sharen H55 Human Services Dept H55O110 IA Payment Error Rate Measure E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1980 7/9/1980 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039341412 0 Johnson,Shari L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1985 8/6/2007 2/8/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109770012 0 Johnson,Sharon Toll H55 Human Services Dept H55W212 METO-CSS Synergy E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55CQ Synergy Tech 55303-4516 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111968208 0 Johnson,Sheila M H55 Human Services Dept H55H144 MinnesotaCare Group 22 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00053295858 0 Johnson,Sondra M H55 Human Services Dept H55VM33 Medical Records Administration E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035824239 0 Johnson,Stephanie J H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1989 3/16/2001 3/16/2001 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00088749936 0 Johnson,Stephanie J H55 Human Services Dept H5597D0 Program/Clinical Admin E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55W1 Willmar RTC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1995 7/26/1995 7/26/1995 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00033972840 1 Johnson,Steven H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1975 11/3/1975 9/28/2002 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00106305507 0 Johnson,Steven H H55 Human Services Dept H55I207 CS&P Training/QualityAssurance E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/2002 12/16/2002 12/16/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107898417 2 Johnson,Susan L H55 Human Services Dept H55UP15 MSOP ML Program Manager(s) E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 L Limited U Unclassified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00079166142 0 Johnson,Tanya R H55 Human Services Dept H55X109 MSOCS ICF Rochester E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U7 MSOCS ICF Rochester 55902 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 9/8/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113092551 0 Johnson,Valerie R H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101038707 0 Johnson-Cooney,Terri S. H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110691405 0 Johnson-Reeck,Julie J H55 Human Services Dept H55H114 HCEA Project Management E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043334082 0 Johnsrud,Brenda L H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1984 11/19/1984 11/19/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00049422186 0 Johnston,Blythe P H55 Human Services Dept H55M427 IT Desktop Support-Central Off E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1989 12/12/1989 5/3/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109296198 0 Johnston,Brenda L H55 Human Services Dept H55F270 CSE Syst User Support/HelpDesk E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015778323 0 Johnston,Cathy J H55 Human Services Dept H55YT02 Sups of Transitional Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1981 2/2/1981 4/14/1993 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108379062 0 Johnston,Cory L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 12/15/2005 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00055873224 0 Johnston,Jill H55 Human Services Dept H55X256 MSOCS FC Braham E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C5 MSOCS FC Braham 55006 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107913366 0 Johnston,Melissa Y H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2004 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107331246 2 Johnston,Nancy A H55 Human Services Dept H55UP03 MSOP Operational Services E Executive 008593 Chief Exec Officer 3-Human Svc H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00040376160 0 Johnston,Robert D H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1978 2/21/2007 10/31/2007 I Intermittent 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00102410649 0 Johnston,Todd D H55 Human Services Dept H55Z101 CARE Pgm Mgrs E Executive 002898 Residential Prog Svcs Mgr H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/9/2000 5/3/2006 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 35.92 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099127710 0 Jokimaki,Ronald E H55 Human Services Dept H55UX70 MSOP ML Building Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1996 4/8/1996 4/8/1996 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109476180 0 Jokinen,Michael D. H55 Human Services Dept H55VC38 IM Programmer Supv E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109460043 0 Jones,Andrew D H55 Human Services Dept H55UX42 MSOP SP Control Center A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00004032765 0 Jones,Arlene M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BD MNH Medical/Nurs Leader E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 12/3/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112606956 0 Jones,Benjamin Christopher H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028298754 0 Jones,Carol V H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 5/13/1987 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.85 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099121077 0 Jones,Christopher A H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1996 4/1/1996 1/7/1998 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.85 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00051000048 1 Jones,Connie L H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 000501 Personnel Director 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107951580 0 Jones,Coralie Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109987317 0 Jones,Damon M H55 Human Services Dept H55H126 MinnesotaCare Group 06 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109399257 0 Jones,Derrick A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y500 CBHH Fergus Falls Admin E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111981969 0 Jones,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H55UR21 MSOP Program Assessment E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 V Provisional C Classified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101980989 1 Jones,Jill A H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1999 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 I Intermittent 4 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101980989 2 Jones,Jill A H55 Human Services Dept H55X256 MSOCS FC Braham E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C5 MSOCS FC Braham 55006 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1999 9/30/2009 5/2/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101812590 0 Jones,Jo Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55H270 Service Implementation E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 5/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023977602 0 Jones,Jodi K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109643688 0 Jones,Karen E H55 Human Services Dept H55Z100 CARE Director E Executive 002898 Residential Prog Svcs Mgr H55FN DHS SOS Admin NW 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 35.55 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041863932 0 Jones,Kathryn A H55 Human Services Dept H55X241 MSOCS FC Allen Path E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UX MSOCS FC Allen Path 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1980 5/4/1999 2/6/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00110726451 0 Jones,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY25 MSOP ML Coverage PM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110726451 1 Jones,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX60 MSOP ML Intermittent Pool E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 4 66 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112823370 0 Jones,Orlando S H55 Human Services Dept H55X101 MSOCS ICF Dell Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T6 MSOCS ICF Dell Road 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00017311932 0 Jones,Renae L H55 Human Services Dept H55X241 MSOCS FC Allen Path E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UX MSOCS FC Allen Path 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1985 6/17/1985 6/17/1985 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00061084485 0 Jones,Robert B H55 Human Services Dept H55YM02 Medical/Psychiatrist Doctors E Executive 003533 Medical Specialist 4 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1991 7/31/1991 1/10/1996 F Full-Time NMSA 04 2 105.05 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100064646 0 Jones,Robert H. H55 Human Services Dept H55C303 SOS Finance E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H55XB MSOCS Admin Baxter/Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1997 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109716849 1 Jones,Syreeta S H55 Human Services Dept H55H134 MinnesotaCare Group 12 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112954644 0 Jones,Taylor H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107562411 0 Jones,Thomas M H55 Human Services Dept H55I306 SSIS Appl & Arch Devel E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109289466 0 Jopling,Edward J H55 Human Services Dept H55F402 Health Care Audits & Eval E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 6/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108591021 1 Jopling,Susan Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55H134 MinnesotaCare Group 12 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107025336 0 Jordan,Julia A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2003 5/21/2003 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099830115 1 Jordan,Lynne E H55 Human Services Dept H55F322 TSS Business Analyst Team 2 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1997 4/16/1997 5/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106108101 0 Jorgensen,Brian W H55 Human Services Dept H55H512 DS DMIE E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106108101 1 Jorgensen,Brian W H55 Human Services Dept H55H511 (I)DS Pathways to Employment E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 5/31/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108902178 0 Jorgenson,Daniel R H55 Human Services Dept H55F332 TSS System Mgmt/Security E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099620730 1 Jorgenson,Jeffrey J. H55 Human Services Dept H55F200 CSE Management E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/24/1996 8/23/2006 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.83 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00081788553 0 Jorgenson,Teresa L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FB CARE Fergus Falls Unit B E Executive 002556 Chemical Depend Program Asst H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1995 1/17/1995 11/16/2005 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110623788 0 Joseph,Christina T H55 Human Services Dept H55UY70 MSOP ML Patient Property E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111565773 0 Joseph,Scott Alan H55 Human Services Dept H55Y410 CBHH Bemidji Medical Services E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/24/2008 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110157300 0 Joslin,Justin L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX35 MSOP ML A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108804564 0 Jouppi,Mary Alice H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/12/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113139675 0 Joyal,Jessica J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX16 MSOP ML Utility G E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034219152 0 Juaire,Barbara V H55 Human Services Dept H55X242 MSOCS FC Park Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UA MSOCS FC Park Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1976 8/4/1976 8/4/1976 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027093429 0 Jubie,Annette D H55 Human Services Dept H55YA18 Regions 3&7E NE CPN E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H55DC Duluth CRT/ACT 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110540529 0 Jubie,Cole R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX10 MSOP ML Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105750315 2 Judd,Daniel P H55 Human Services Dept H55I301 SSIS Database/Production Contr E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2002 2/25/2002 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103170969 0 Judge,John Richard H55 Human Services Dept H55H512 DS DMIE E Executive 002459 Income Mntc Prog Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2001 3/6/2001 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100070883 0 Judkins,Kathleen Rene H55 Human Services Dept H55S309 DHHS NorthWest E Executive 002311 Deaf & Hard Hear Prog Advisor H5561 Dept of Human Services-Bemidji 56601-3871 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1997 7/28/1997 7/28/1997 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112606164 0 Juean,Quincy Lester H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00066798171 0 Juergens,Jennifer S H55 Human Services Dept H55F223 CSE Payment Center E Executive 003696 Child Support Payment Speclist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1992 2/23/1993 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 7 70 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111136707 0 Juhl,Jolene J H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 002564 Structured Program Assistant H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 10/13/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100950399 0 Juneski,Judy P. H55 Human Services Dept H55F240 CSE BAND Enf/Int/Loc E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105084837 0 Jung,Janet M H55 Human Services Dept H55WG01 CRSS Christensen Support Staff E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55CL FCRSS Christensen House 55118 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2001 5/23/2001 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110119086 0 Jungers,Cindy L H55 Human Services Dept H550205 MSOP - HR E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 7/19/2010 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 20.9 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109761993 0 Jungers,James C H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ45 MSOP ML OSI Supv E Executive 002572 Investigation Supv H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 7/14/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113077107 0 Juntunen,Zachary H55 Human Services Dept H55UX17 MSOP ML Utility H E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00010258578 0 Jurek,Jodi M H55 Human Services Dept H55H401 HCO Provider CallCenter 1 E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1987 1/7/1987 9/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111548448 0 Jurek,Leona Ellen H55 Human Services Dept H55X215 MSOCS FC Irish E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CD MSOCS FC Irish 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109520829 0 Jurek,Peter J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX40 MSOP MLClusterControl2ndWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112151061 0 Jurgens,Timothy J H55 Human Services Dept H55H510 DS Administration E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112736745 0 Jurgensen,Nancy K H55 Human Services Dept H55H508 DS Special Projects E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019945827 0 Jurgenson,Patricia H55 Human Services Dept H55X247 MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XF MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1973 7/16/1973 7/16/1973 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110558151 0 Jusczak,Roxanne Y H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 5/28/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112823568 0 Justin,Kelly Victoria H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108113346 0 Jutz,Kimberly N H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1HO Care Hennepin Outpatient E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55HO Care Hennepin Outpatient 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association No
00108113346 1 Jutz,Kimberly N H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108113346 2 Jutz,Kimberly N H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WD CARE WillmarMedallion Dir Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108157797 0 Kaas,Merrie Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55Y010 AMH Nursing Admin E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2004 7/22/2004 7/22/2004 I Intermittent 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105315903 0 Kaasa,Stephanie A H55 Human Services Dept H55X281 MSOCS FC Cass Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B5 MSOCS FC Cass Lake 56633 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 11/30/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109204821 0 Kabat,Robert S H55 Human Services Dept H55M422 IT Network Mgmt & Support-D&SI E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112568049 0 Kabatay,Rosanna Sione H55 Human Services Dept H55YN18 AMH Anoka Intensive Care Area E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110845251 0 Kacena,Richard M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 11/3/2010 F Full-Time 4 67 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111111957 0 Kacena,Sarah Elizebeth H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110789118 0 Kacheroski,Robert R H55 Human Services Dept H55H512 DS DMIE E Executive 002459 Income Mntc Prog Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077385924 0 Kaderlik,Glorie R H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 5/14/2008 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026447157 1 Kadi,Brenda J H55 Human Services Dept H55H134 MinnesotaCare Group 12 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 7/18/1994 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109417770 0 Kaeter,Marvin H55 Human Services Dept H55Y240 CBHH Annandale Support Service E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00026270640 0 Kahle,Susan I H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1976 4/28/1977 4/28/1977 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038893536 1 Kahlow,Patti H55 Human Services Dept H55WC06 PhysicalPlant AdministrationB E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 7/2/1980 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106270758 1 Kahn,Daniel J H55 Human Services Dept H55H509 DS Assess to Employment & Info E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111190365 0 Kahnke,Lori L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 6/9/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00061136559 0 Kahtava,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55X113 MSOCS ICF Virginia E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55N6 MSOCS ICF Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1991 8/5/1991 3/22/1995 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024230943 0 Kaiser,Joan M. H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1976 3/31/1976 2/6/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00094228497 0 Kaiser,Nancy L H55 Human Services Dept H55C301 SOS Accounts Receivable E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1996 5/20/1996 6/18/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109833372 0 Kaiser,Susan K H55 Human Services Dept H55YM01 Medical Support Services E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00010189773 0 Kaisershot,Wendi R H55 Human Services Dept H55X027 MSOCS Supv Resident W Central E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1983 7/18/1983 3/14/2001 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.87 205 MN Nurses Association No
00010189773 1 Kaisershot,Wendi R H55 Human Services Dept H55X005 MSOCS Prog Mgr E Executive 002897 Residential Prog Manager H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 7/18/1983 7/18/1983 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00010189773 2 Kaisershot,Wendi R H55 Human Services Dept H55X005 MSOCS Prog Mgr E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 7/18/1983 7/18/1983 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110587554 0 Kalema,Nambago E H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112568148 0 Kaley,Nancy H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1S1 CARE St Peter Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110583297 0 Kalia,Sukanya H55 Human Services Dept H55H115 HCEA Implementation Team E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00043011837 0 Kallhoff,Cheryl A H55 Human Services Dept H55X247 MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XF MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 11/30/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112505481 0 Kallio,Angela H55 Human Services Dept H55X267 MSOCS FC Biwabik E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NP MSOCS FC Biwabik 55708-0205 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00078425226 0 Kaluza,Joan M H55 Human Services Dept H55S203 CH Financial Services E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1994 11/10/1998 7/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108777537 0 Kalvig,Michael A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC06 PhysicalPlant AdministrationB E Executive 000031 Architectural Drafting Tech 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 7 68 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110706552 0 Kalvig,Pamela J H55 Human Services Dept H55M430 IT Desktop Support-Outstate E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 3/6/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038926998 0 Kamara,Abu H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107454204 0 Kamara,Kadija H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100584396 0 Kamath,Ila U H55 Human Services Dept H55I406 CS&P Research & CTF E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1998 3/23/1998 11/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103045635 0 Kampen,Douglas H H55 Human Services Dept H55WC13 Engineering E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105387777 0 Kane,Thomas A H55 Human Services Dept H55M406 IT OSPI SMI E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 11/13/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078504723 0 Kangas,Annamarie H55 Human Services Dept H55X277 MSOCS FC Laporte E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55X1 MSOCS FC LaPorte 56461 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1994 7/13/1994 8/2/2000 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043100145 0 Kangas,Cheryl A H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55BR Brainerd Regional Human Svcs 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1985 7/15/1985 5/7/2003 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00039457836 0 Kanzenbach,Derric L H55 Human Services Dept H55X240 MSOCS FC Ableman E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UU MSOCS FC Ableman 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1984 12/27/1984 12/27/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110123145 0 Karamagi,Laura M H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ06 MSOP SP Rehab Services E Executive 002565 Recreation Program Asst H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 4 63 13 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112451328 0 Karan,Elizabeth J H55 Human Services Dept H55M512 LS Legal Action Office E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110238282 0 Kargbo,Moses H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112955535 0 Karkinen,Martha Cozette H55 Human Services Dept H55X200 MSOCS FC 89th & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UK MSOCS FC 89th & Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043822350 0 Karkoska,Nancy S H55 Human Services Dept H55S307 DHHS South E Executive 002052 Community Svcs Program Spec 1 H5559 Dept of Human Services-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1988 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065535525 0 Karnes,Kelly K H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1992 6/3/1992 6/3/1992 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101132361 0 Karol,Benjamin W H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1998 9/28/1998 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099115038 0 Karp,Susan C H55 Human Services Dept H55M151 Enterprise Architecture Oper E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1996 6/20/2005 6/13/2011 F Full-Time N6 67 12 20.09 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105468462 0 Karst,David W H55 Human Services Dept H55X100 MSOCS ICF Bloomington E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T4 MSOCS ICF Bloomington 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2001 5/1/2008 5/1/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112326786 0 Karst,Rachel Elizabeth H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00111170268 0 Kashawny,Sarah K H55 Human Services Dept H55M208 Agency-wide Supports E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 4/16/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107346096 0 Kasl,Jack L H55 Human Services Dept H55W107 METO-Campus Clinical E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013334211 0 Kasparek,Sandra J H55 Human Services Dept H55YA14 South Central 10 CPN Nurses E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H552K Rice County Social Services 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1983 9/19/1983 11/22/1989 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00101519154 0 Kasper,Cynthia A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109678635 0 Kassa,Brian C H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 F Full-Time 4 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102381444 0 Kassuelke,Dewey L H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041868189 0 Kassuelke,Douglas G H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1977 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105310458 0 Kassuelke,Lauren M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA14 MSH 300 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 4 70 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106932672 0 Katchmark,Douglas A. H55 Human Services Dept H55UY11 MSOP ML Unit Alpha E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2003 4/14/2003 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112471029 0 Katterhagen,Shannon Evelyn H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00007729029 0 Katz,Steven B H55 Human Services Dept H55F280 CSE Training E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1974 5/12/1980 8/26/1983 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110513502 0 Katzenmeyer,Paula J H55 Human Services Dept H55I208 CS&P Training E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2000 7/1/2007 9/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052825212 0 Kaufenberg,Marilyn J H55 Human Services Dept H55H520 NFRP Audits E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1990 5/14/1990 1/26/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104954652 1 Kaufman,Gaile E H55 Human Services Dept H55H134 MinnesotaCare Group 12 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 8/8/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00061435836 1 Kaupp-Barkhoff,Victoria J H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1991 7/28/1993 8/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112651110 0 Kaus,Martie Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M2 MITH Homes FC2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NO U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107326098 1 Kazee,Emily R H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2003 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00063819954 0 Ke,Olivia H55 Human Services Dept H55M800 Reports and Forecasts E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1992 2/12/1992 10/6/1993 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101529747 0 Keck,Sarah J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 5/23/2001 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101528361 0 Keck,Thomas L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112352922 0 Keech,Michael John H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109280259 0 Keefe,Michelle J H55 Human Services Dept H55X211 MSOCS FC Windfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TM MSOCS FC Windfield 55423-4238 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 6/27/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111741894 0 Keel,James Warren H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110299959 0 Keeler,Kandyce K H55 Human Services Dept H55X109 MSOCS ICF Rochester E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U7 MSOCS ICF Rochester 55902 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034409925 0 Keeley,Gail H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1981 3/7/1994 1/8/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030695049 0 Keen,Randolph C H55 Human Services Dept H55X017 MSOCS Supv DT&H Metro E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1980 9/29/1980 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00009736947 0 Keen,Susan O H55 Human Services Dept H55X255 MSOCS FC North Branch E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C2 MSOCS FC North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1977 3/20/1989 3/20/1989 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109746846 0 Keenan Brossart,Jamie L H55 Human Services Dept H55X013 MSOCS Supv Residential South E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55U4 MSOCS FC Hunter Hills 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2006 4/25/2007 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112868514 0 Keeney Sr,Brent Garrett H55 Human Services Dept H55US05 MSOP ML Building Services E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031533084 1 Keesling,Janis H55 Human Services Dept H55F270 CSE Syst User Support/HelpDesk E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1979 10/14/1983 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047052324 0 Keeton,Richard G H55 Human Services Dept H55X015 MSOCS Supv Residential NW E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55XH MSOCS Admin Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1977 12/6/1977 11/7/1990 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112101561 0 Kegley,Patricia Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 1/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00099483417 0 Kehborn,James P H55 Human Services Dept H55X280 MSOCS FC Akeley Road E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55X5 MSOCS FC Akeley Road 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1996 10/16/1996 5/5/1999 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105245811 0 Kehr,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55C303 SOS Finance E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2001 7/16/2001 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112568247 0 Keilty,Mary H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5506 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108941976 0 Keim,Robert D. H55 Human Services Dept H55YC04 Psychology Department E Executive 003864 Chaplain H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106933068 0 Keinanen,Cara L. H55 Human Services Dept H55UY21 MSOP ML Unit Chi E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2003 4/14/2003 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080695296 0 Keist,Barbara H55 Human Services Dept H55X106 MSOCS ICF Austin E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55U8 MSOCS ICF Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1994 10/31/1994 7/25/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00052245072 1 Keller,David L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1990 4/11/1990 10/10/1996 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100844172 0 Keller,David S H55 Human Services Dept H55H121 (I)MinnesotaCare Group 01 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110554191 0 Keller,Mary B H55 Human Services Dept H55UX31 MSOP SP ControlCenter1stWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00047792151 0 Keller,Ramona L H55 Human Services Dept H55X250 MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XE MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres 56282 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1984 11/15/2006 9/7/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00047792151 1 Keller,Ramona L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1984 11/15/2006 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 4 65 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.25 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042046587 0 Keller,Rose M H55 Human Services Dept H55S105 AG/AS Grants, Contracts & Budg E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1977 6/13/1977 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043299729 3 Keller,Todd R H55 Human Services Dept H55H120 MinnesotaCare E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1985 10/2/1985 4/3/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.59 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00019476963 0 Kelley,Craig R H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 000146 Carpenter H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1975 12/10/1975 12/10/1975 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100324026 0 Kelley,Dawn N H55 Human Services Dept H55M515 LS Background Studies GroupIII E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1997 11/5/1997 8/31/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108379359 1 Kelley,Jennifer M. H55 Human Services Dept H55V022 QMO Office Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112027113 0 Kelley,Jon G H55 Human Services Dept H55Y640 CBHH Rochester Support Service E Executive 002560 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 1 H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019618335 0 Kelley,Laurie M H55 Human Services Dept H55YC08 Rehabilitation Department E Executive 002561 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 3/24/1993 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080086149 0 Kelley,Lori R H55 Human Services Dept H55H201 Purchasing & Service Delivery E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1994 10/3/1994 7/25/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112606362 0 Kellogg,Kimberly H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110326095 0 Kellor-Wentland,Leslie M H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 I Intermittent 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00101416689 0 Kelly,Kathleen H55 Human Services Dept H55H503 DS Home &CommLivingServices E Executive 003658 Community Supports Supv Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1999 3/10/1999 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00056508012 0 Kelly,Molly A H55 Human Services Dept H55M511 LS Family Systems Licensing E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1990 10/1/1990 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016328169 0 Kelly,Susan C H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 002561 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 2 H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1982 8/4/1982 8/16/1996 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.85 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100430253 0 Kelly,Terri M H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 11/7/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112506669 0 Kelly,Thomas Edward H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 45.17 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00054163791 0 Kelm,Michelle H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BC MNH Pgm Spv E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099126423 1 Kelsey,Mary C H55 Human Services Dept H55M512 LS Legal Action Office E Executive 002679 Human Svcs Licensing Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1996 4/9/1996 1/14/2010 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111781395 0 Kelso,Kari Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55UR14 MSOP ML Clinical Team D E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 10/4/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108553995 0 Kemnetz,Geraldine Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55F223 CSE Payment Center E Executive 003696 Child Support Payment Speclist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 7 70 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00003224034 2 Kempert,Ken R H55 Human Services Dept H55F331 TSS Quality Control Group E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1989 5/19/1997 11/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111882078 0 Kenigsberg,Janna Fine H55 Human Services Dept H55YM04 Pharmacy Department E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 48.44 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00110239173 0 Kennedy,Harry H55 Human Services Dept H55M010 OPR Compliance Office E Executive 008606 Senior Admin Officer H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 50.2 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00052610580 1 Kennedy,Jane A H55 Human Services Dept H55M151 Enterprise Architecture Oper E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1990 12/2/2002 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 36.82 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111826044 0 Kennedy,Jessica M H55 Human Services Dept H55M018 OPR Legal Mgmt Office Deputy E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108429354 0 Kennedy,John P H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108429354 1 Kennedy,John P H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 I Intermittent 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101420550 0 Kennedy,Katie C H55 Human Services Dept H55UX66 MSOP SP Transport Team E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105648642 0 Kennedy,Molly J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX52 MSOP SP Control Center B E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00050644143 0 Kennedy,Pamela J H55 Human Services Dept H55F341 TSS Issuance Admin Unit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1988 2/27/1992 1/22/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035206182 0 Kennedy,Patricia A H55 Human Services Dept H55H109 HCEA SMRT E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033859683 0 Kennedy,Patrick J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC06 PhysicalPlant AdministrationB E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1987 11/12/1987 5/20/1992 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101038212 0 Kennedy,Rebecca D H55 Human Services Dept H55WC39 Nursing Administration E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109809414 0 Kennedy,Shawn P H55 Human Services Dept H55UX46 MSOP SP A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100718145 0 Kennedy,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55H230 Special Needs Purchasing E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1998 5/11/1998 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099908622 0 Kennedy,William D H55 Human Services Dept H55VC35 IM Info/Data E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5569 Dept Human Services-Hackensack 56452 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1997 5/21/1997 1/5/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109389852 0 Kennick,Emmanuel V. J. H55 Human Services Dept H55X221 MSOCS FC Maple Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TR MSOCS FC Maple Grove 55369-2609 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2006 3/2/2006 4/19/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00066801735 0 Kenow,Jessica H55 Human Services Dept H55X226 MSOCS FC Sciota E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UF MSOCS FC Sciota 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1992 7/12/1995 5/12/1999 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026020566 0 Kenow,Rita C H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1975 11/19/1975 12/27/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107788329 1 Kent,Margaret A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2004 2/11/2004 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 4 67 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101141568 0 Kenyon,Clinton M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082243161 0 Keopple,Shelley J H55 Human Services Dept H55M308 Receipts Center E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1995 2/15/1995 11/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111968406 0 Keppers Jr,Robert W H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108443709 0 Keppers,Justine W H55 Human Services Dept H55UX85 MSOP ML Post Relief C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2004 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105027912 0 Keppers,William L H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2001 5/2/2001 5/2/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023709312 1 Kerber,Gerald J H55 Human Services Dept H55M010 OPR Compliance Office E Executive 002677 Deputy Div Dir Human Svcs OIG H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1978 4/3/1978 5/5/1998 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110241054 0 Kerich,Nathan K H55 Human Services Dept H55UX22 MSOP SP Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109993653 0 Kerich,Sarah J. D. H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2006 11/7/2006 1/4/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107956926 0 Kerkaert,Elizabeth J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA11 MSH Recreational Therapists E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108505881 0 Kerkaert,Gabriel E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106225515 0 Kerkhoff,Lesli M H55 Human Services Dept H55H509 DS Assess to Employment & Info E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2002 10/21/2002 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053448714 0 Kern,Cynthia A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 001883 Pharmacist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1990 6/5/1990 9/26/2001 F Full-Time N14G 30 12 51.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00101769426 0 Kern,Rebecca M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC39 Nursing Administration E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00071676594 0 Kerrigan,Konnie J H55 Human Services Dept H55X109 MSOCS ICF Rochester E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55U7 MSOCS ICF Rochester 55902 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1993 6/3/1993 6/3/2000 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100872288 0 Kertzman,John H55 Human Services Dept H55F223 CSE Payment Center E Executive 003696 Child Support Payment Speclist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109836639 0 Keske,Lavonne E H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 1/2/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113013846 0 Kesler,Christopher D H55 Human Services Dept H55M423 IT Operations Security E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081370773 0 Kester,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2001 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100777644 1 Kester,Wade L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA36 MSH Vocational C E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00100993068 0 Kestner,Wendy J. H55 Human Services Dept H55X260 MSOCS FC Maplewood E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55BF MSOCS FC Maplewood 56475 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109672596 0 Kesty,Edward R H55 Human Services Dept H55UY37 MSOP ML Unit 1C E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110204325 0 Ketchum,Karmen O H55 Human Services Dept H55UY80 MSOP ML Special Services E Executive 003614 Dining Services Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 08 10 18.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013122153 0 Ketchum,Lynn M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY15 MSOP ML Coverage AM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1982 5/17/1982 10/4/1995 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108505980 0 Ketter,Abraham K H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109133640 0 Ketter,Christopher K H55 Human Services Dept H55WC48 Forensic Evaluation F E Executive 000604 Research Analyst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101513709 0 Keyes,Anita M. H55 Human Services Dept H55I207 CS&P Training/QualityAssurance E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1999 4/12/1999 10/1/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113113143 0 Keynan,Mohamed H55 Human Services Dept H55I405 CPM Child Development 2 E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00080811126 0 Keyte,Amy M H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1994 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 P Part-Time 4 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109638639 0 Khalsa,Siri K H55 Human Services Dept H55M410 IT Application Dev & Sup E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108841788 0 Khasse,Fatah A H55 Human Services Dept H55H128 MinnesotaCare Group 08 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110752884 0 Kiage,Kepha H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099088407 1 Kidrowski,Lorie A H55 Human Services Dept H55X412 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 12/19/2001 3/16/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026279451 0 Kidrowski,Trudy C H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WW CABHS WIllmar Dir Care Night E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1980 9/3/1980 9/3/1980 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109899702 0 Kiel,Christine M H55 Human Services Dept H55M000 Financial Mgmt & Operations E Executive 008516 Senior Executive Officer H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 35.38 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00110345202 0 Kielty,Richard B H55 Human Services Dept H55UY70 MSOP ML Patient Property E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100725768 0 Kielty,Suzanne A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY70 MSOP ML Patient Property E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1998 5/11/1998 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099430353 0 Kiemen,John J H55 Human Services Dept H55H340 HCO MMIS Production Sup E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1996 1/2/1997 6/29/2006 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110696256 0 Kiepert-Holthaus,Brenda I H55 Human Services Dept H55M516 Licensing Attorneys E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092506887 0 Kieser,Byron R H55 Human Services Dept H55F210 CSE Applications G E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106229475 0 Kiesling,Christopher L H55 Human Services Dept H55H311 HCO Health Unit E Executive 003490 Benefit Recovery Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2002 9/24/2003 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105610428 0 Kifle,Ermias H55 Human Services Dept H55M307 MMIS Support E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2001 12/5/2001 8/13/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054376740 0 Kilber,Teresa L H55 Human Services Dept H55F310 TSS Technical Team E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1990 7/9/1990 11/29/2006 P Part-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110496870 0 Kim,Julie J H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2007 6/19/2007 6/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109918215 1 Kimber,Keith Kenneth H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2006 9/26/2006 4/11/2007 I Intermittent 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109737243 0 Kimpling,Kayla A H55 Human Services Dept H55X248 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55W5 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 2/4/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107957817 0 Kimpton,Jessica R H55 Human Services Dept H55YA12 South Central CPN E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H552G Le Sueur County Human Services 56057 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112090374 0 Kinas,Valerie Jean Bensen H55 Human Services Dept H55X239 MSOCS FC Westfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TS MSOCS FC Westfield 55940-8443 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2009 9/11/2009 9/11/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106267392 0 Kindt,Joan M H55 Human Services Dept H55YA08 Southwinds ACT E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55WI Southwinds ACT 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108635175 0 Kine,Thomas E H55 Human Services Dept H55I301 SSIS Database/Production Contr E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2005 2/8/2006 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102843576 1 King,Kenneth L H55 Human Services Dept H55H015 HC Administration E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 5/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113092452 0 King,Nadine M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y510 CBHH Fergus Falls Medical Srvs E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00002270367 0 King-Rewitzer,Rhonda K H55 Human Services Dept H55X234 MSOCS FC 32nd Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UV MSOCS FC 32nd Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1988 9/19/1988 9/19/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110261349 0 Kingsley,Michael N H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111614580 0 Kinley,Trace Cullen H55 Human Services Dept H550206 Recruitment E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099352044 1 Kinney,Kari A. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 10/15/1997 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00012987117 0 Kinowski,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110391237 0 Kinzer,John Peter H55 Human Services Dept H55I302 SSIS Fiscal Project E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 5/15/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00083244447 0 Kinzie,Mark J H55 Human Services Dept H55M317 FO Health Care E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1995 4/5/1995 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110552706 0 Kirby,Jessica B H55 Human Services Dept H55UY89 MSOP SP CPS E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109915938 0 Kirby,Matthew D H55 Human Services Dept H55X410 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U9 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2006 10/5/2006 10/5/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110009691 0 Kirchen,Jennifer V H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2006 11/20/2006 11/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112755753 0 Kirchner,Victoria H55 Human Services Dept H55YN03 RN Adm Team 2 E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00005258286 0 Kirks,Kathleen A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN00 Nursing Adm Supervisors E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1979 8/15/1979 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00069142590 0 Kirmeier,Gregory R H55 Human Services Dept H55F314 TSS Technical Team 4 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1992 12/21/1992 7/3/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110010186 0 Kirschner,William A H55 Human Services Dept H55M425 IT Systems Mgmt Center E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102986037 0 Kislenger,Matthew J H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2000 11/28/2000 11/28/2000 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109608246 0 Kisor,Amanda R H55 Human Services Dept H55X292 MSOCS FC Union E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XI MSOCS FC Union 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109812582 0 Kisor,Ashley M H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 2/17/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00064016865 0 Kitzberger,Peter J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC15 Building Maintenance E Executive 000146 Carpenter H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1992 10/18/2004 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00043434765 0 Kitzmann,Matthew L H55 Human Services Dept H55X277 MSOCS FC Laporte E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X1 MSOCS FC LaPorte 56461 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1982 11/22/1982 11/22/1982 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026499330 0 Kjaglien,Judi A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1981 2/11/1981 5/28/1997 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00023057298 0 Kjono,Nancy L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1987 3/18/1987 9/6/1995 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110379357 0 Kjos,Alexia J H55 Human Services Dept H55I302 SSIS Fiscal Project E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042195879 0 Kjos,Rand H55 Human Services Dept H55X017 MSOCS Supv DT&H Metro E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55TQ MSOCS DT&H Solstice 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1977 4/20/1977 3/19/1997 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00022963842 0 Klagstad,Mark J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1970 2/9/1970 5/13/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107556075 1 Klancher,Brian R. H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110557062 0 Klancher,Katherine E H55 Human Services Dept H55UR11 MSOP ML Clinical Team A E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042463476 1 Klavetter,Ricky A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WD CARE WillmarMedallion Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00006037119 0 Kleczewski,Mark A H55 Human Services Dept H55F408 Data Analysis & Statistics E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1985 8/19/1985 7/24/1996 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102112065 0 Klegin,Myrna K. H55 Human Services Dept H55I208 CS&P Training E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1999 12/20/1999 12/20/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101243340 0 Kleidon,Kathleen M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YC09 Clinical Program Team E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1998 11/25/1998 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023849298 2 Klein,Jodelle H55 Human Services Dept H55H210 HCEA MMIS User Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1986 5/27/1986 11/16/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112706649 0 Klein,Nicholas A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WB CARE Willmar Bradley Couns 2 E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101687850 0 Klein,Nicole J H55 Human Services Dept H55X258 MSOCS FC Hillcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BE U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 10/31/2011 1/3/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00024004035 0 Klein,Tamara J H55 Human Services Dept H55X273 MSOCS FC N Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BH MSOCS FC N Street 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1980 3/17/1980 3/17/1980 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109489743 0 Kleinhuizen,Susan K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00050002326 0 Kleinow,Kandy A. H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 5/24/2000 4/14/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109133739 0 Kleinschmidt,Christopher C H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109064736 0 Kleist,Patricia A H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 10/3/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110859606 0 Klejeski,Cynthia M H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00033990462 0 Klempke Jr,Donald R H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1977 2/7/1977 4/28/1991 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110166507 0 Klennert,Connie L H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00005449059 0 Klersy,Lynda L H55 Human Services Dept H55YN02 RN Adm Team 1 E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1981 8/26/1981 3/23/2003 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109995930 0 Kleschult,Karla K H55 Human Services Dept H55WE10 Transition RecreationalTherapy E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2006 11/7/2006 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113112747 0 Kleszyk,Britney Danelle H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081665694 0 Klimp,Kelly D H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1994 12/30/1994 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009977022 0 Kline,Dawn M H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 002564 Structured Program Assistant H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1979 6/28/1979 7/4/2001 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106402428 0 Kline,Rosemary L H55 Human Services Dept H55H311 HCO Health Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2003 11/15/2006 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109883466 0 Klingaman,Jonathan F H55 Human Services Dept H55UT10 MSOP Practitioners E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 39.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00012683385 0 Klingelhofer,Constance M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY15 MSOP ML Coverage AM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1974 3/27/1974 12/7/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00012683385 2 Klingelhofer,Constance M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX60 MSOP ML Intermittent Pool E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1974 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042225876 0 Klinger,Barbara A H55 Human Services Dept H55X244 MSOCS FC West Concord E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U3 MSOCS FC West Concord 55985 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1978 4/14/1978 6/19/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108355698 0 Klinger,Janice M H55 Human Services Dept H55X109 MSOCS ICF Rochester E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U7 MSOCS ICF Rochester 55902 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 2/21/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105201063 0 Klinger,Kimberly S. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 11/26/2008 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107384211 0 Klinger,Richard A H55 Human Services Dept H55M427 IT Desktop Support-Central Off E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100771110 1 Klinghagen,Mary A H55 Human Services Dept H55I300 Social Svcs Information System E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1998 5/26/1998 5/20/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050043906 0 Klingner,James F H55 Human Services Dept H55S201 CH Treatment Services E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 12/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049757499 0 Klinkenberg,Kathleen Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55H125 MinnesotaCare Group 05 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 2/14/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00077372559 0 Klitzke,Dale B H55 Human Services Dept H55H310 HCO Benefit Recovery E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1994 11/6/2006 6/6/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 36.5 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00054900054 0 Kloes,Denise H55 Human Services Dept H550213 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1970 8/9/1990 3/11/2010 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.3 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110724966 0 Kloes,Nancy A H55 Human Services Dept H55F343 TSS IOC Team 2 E Executive 001555 Inserting Machine Operator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2007 8/18/2008 3/16/2009 I Intermittent 6 60 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical Yes
00113033646 0 Klose,Heidi Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55X232 MSOCS FC Summerset E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55TL MSOCS FC Summerset Glen 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034675542 0 Klukas,Audrey A H55 Human Services Dept H55X233 MSOCS FC 8th Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TC MSOCS FC 8th Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1983 9/19/1983 9/19/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026472699 0 Klukas,Robert H55 Human Services Dept H55M103 AR Administrative Law E Executive 002957 Legal Analyst H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1989 10/21/1992 9/26/1997 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101304720 0 Kluntz,Thomas M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 23.52 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00075778065 2 Klute,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55W107 METO-Campus Clinical E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099663894 1 Kluwe,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55H308 HCO Project Management E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1997 4/12/2004 12/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00108719028 0 Knaak,Joshua T H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109220067 0 Knaak,Megan E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00057261402 2 Knaak-Fraley,Alyce H H55 Human Services Dept H55WC41 Forensic Evaluations B E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105700419 0 Knapp,Ruth McEwan H55 Human Services Dept H55H325 HCO Qual Assur-Encounter Data E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2002 1/24/2002 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078739650 0 Knatterud,Larhae A H55 Human Services Dept H55C400 Continuing Care Administration E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1994 8/3/1994 2/5/1998 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00005909310 0 Knauf,Kim M H55 Human Services Dept H55WE07 Transition Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 12/12/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012174822 0 Knazan,Lisa H55 Human Services Dept H55H012 HC Federal Relations E Executive 003322 Health Care Compliance Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1989 9/27/1989 7/11/1997 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074942901 0 Kneisel,Christine M H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110246202 0 Kneisel,Louis Q H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099172755 0 Kneisel,Terrance K. H55 Human Services Dept H55UP15 MSOP ML Program Manager(s) E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1996 5/13/1996 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100823085 0 Kniefel,Patricia A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YA22 Crest CPN Nurses St Peter E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55DH SC Human Relations - Crest 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00103028112 0 Knies,Teresa M H55 Human Services Dept H55UR11 MSOP ML Clinical Team A E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2000 2/13/2006 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.7 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110511126 0 Knight,Christy Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LS CARE Carlton Pgm Spv E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00057310803 0 Knobbe,W John H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015542505 1 Knobel,James A H55 Human Services Dept H55S100 Aging & Adult Services E Executive 003309 Aging Services Program Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1974 1/2/1974 2/2/1995 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113095422 0 Knoll,Moraa J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101794176 0 Knopf,Patricia M H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1999 8/11/1999 8/11/1999 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109449153 0 Knops,Lisa A H55 Human Services Dept H55H123 MinnesotaCare Group 03 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012324114 0 Knott,Barbara L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1975 8/29/1975 9/5/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111798027 0 Knott,Gretchen E H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00055123398 1 Knott,Lisa A. H55 Human Services Dept H55X107 MSOCS ICF Shumway E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T2 MSOCS ICF Shumway 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1990 8/1/1994 6/18/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082787166 0 Knott,Ranae J H55 Human Services Dept H55X230 MSOCS FC Highland E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UB MSOCS FC Highland 55057-1363 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1995 3/29/1995 4/13/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034781472 0 Knott-Hultgren,Kimberly J H55 Human Services Dept H55X412 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1978 5/31/1978 12/24/1997 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042211917 0 Knowles,Shelly L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1980 10/20/1980 10/20/1980 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112955832 0 Knox,Lina H55 Human Services Dept H55X200 MSOCS FC 89th & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UK MSOCS FC 89th & Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011798820 0 Knudsen,Brenda C H55 Human Services Dept H55YA06 Tri-Star ACT E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55WG Cosmos Tri Star 56228 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1979 4/11/1979 6/2/1982 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111003948 0 Knudsen,Sarah A H55 Human Services Dept H55WG01 CRSS Christensen Support Staff E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CL FCRSS Christensen House 55118 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 6/16/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00093608856 0 Knutson,Erik J H55 Human Services Dept H55X301 MSOCS Crisis Dakota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C0 MSOCS Crisis Dakota 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1995 6/18/2001 6/19/2002 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00093608856 1 Knutson,Erik J H55 Human Services Dept H55X20C MSOCS FC Christensen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XS MSOCS FC Christensen 55118-3514 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1995 6/18/2001 6/19/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108554787 1 Knutson,Matthew W H55 Human Services Dept H55H512 DS DMIE E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113096808 0 Knutson,Nancy M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WP CABHS Willmar Prof E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039256470 0 Knutson,Patrice M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WQ CABHS Willmar HIMS E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1979 3/14/1979 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00033918786 0 Knutson,Patricia L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 8/16/1989 8/28/1991 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00058301298 0 Knutson,Raymond J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC48 Forensic Evaluation F E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1991 1/30/1991 5/19/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108121068 0 Ko,Margaret H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2004 7/7/2004 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016879896 0 Koberstein,Lori A H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 6/5/1991 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102583305 0 Koch,Susan J. H55 Human Services Dept H55F223 CSE Payment Center E Executive 003696 Child Support Payment Speclist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112606659 0 Kochlin,Heather Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00084848940 0 Koch-Myer,Noreen S H55 Human Services Dept H55I209 CS&P Child Welfare Training E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1992 7/22/1992 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110770605 0 Koecher,Derrick J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX11 MSOP ML Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00062828370 1 Koefod,Marcia H55 Human Services Dept H55M304 Parental Fee & RSDI E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1991 11/22/1991 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112797531 0 Koegler,Keith A H55 Human Services Dept H55M507 LS MH/CD Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005142654 0 Koehler,Marie A H55 Human Services Dept H55S305 DHHS Regional Mgr E Executive 002533 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 3 H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1988 10/17/1988 6/3/1996 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109491426 0 Koenen,Teresa Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105822981 0 Koenig,Kenny R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC13 Engineering E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2002 10/19/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101744874 0 Koenig,Lisa Hager H55 Human Services Dept H55H308 HCO Project Management E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006030882 0 Koenig,Lyle L H55 Human Services Dept H55M300 Financial Operations E Executive 000003 Accounting Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1977 6/15/1977 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00045317250 0 Koep,Dawn M H55 Human Services Dept H55X418 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 2 E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55B4 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 2 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101569842 0 Koep,Debra K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1999 5/10/1999 7/7/1999 I Intermittent 4 65 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102789027 0 Koestler,Robin L H55 Human Services Dept H55X301 MSOCS Crisis Dakota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C0 MSOCS Crisis Dakota 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2000 9/6/2000 7/22/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109343916 0 Kogo,Claudia H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110262042 0 Koha,Phebe S H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 6/4/2009 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00008996031 0 Kohn,Jolene M H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1988 7/17/1991 1/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044824428 2 Kohn,Theresa L H55 Human Services Dept H55H120 MinnesotaCare E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 4/3/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.03 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100843974 0 Kohnke,James H55 Human Services Dept H55F253 CSE Federal Rpts & Compliance E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111288078 0 Kohoutek,Heather M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00008402724 0 Koich,Stanley M H55 Human Services Dept H55F270 CSE Syst User Support/HelpDesk E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1984 4/18/1984 1/2/1992 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111257784 0 Koivisto,Jill E H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 11/15/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111172545 0 Kojasoy,Shannon E H55 Human Services Dept H55H015 HC Administration E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110005929 0 Koja-Volk,Jordana K H55 Human Services Dept H55H012 HC Federal Relations E Executive 003322 Health Care Compliance Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2006 8/22/2007 12/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051163299 0 Kokkila,Richard L H55 Human Services Dept H55YW10 CBHH Willmar Medical E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 1/10/1996 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00099742203 0 Koland,Maria A. H55 Human Services Dept H55X420 MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BL MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1997 3/5/1997 6/25/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112953357 0 Kolar,Rachel Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X217 MSOCS FC Newton E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UM MSOCS FC Newton Ave 55412-1152 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101792097 0 Koll,Aaron J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX40 MSOP MLClusterControl2ndWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1999 8/10/1999 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111873564 0 Koll,Jennifer E H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00004575879 0 Koller,Joan A H55 Human Services Dept H55F342 TSS IOC Team 1 E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1982 11/30/1982 3/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00093645981 0 Koller,Mary Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55F209 CSE Applications B E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1995 12/11/1995 9/9/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028285389 0 Kolosky,Shelly L H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1983 4/18/1983 4/18/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027589815 0 Komm,Rachel M H55 Human Services Dept H55C306 SOS Office Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1989 4/26/1989 12/6/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020059578 0 Konesky,Marilou C H55 Human Services Dept H55M200 Office Chief Financial Officer E Executive 000293 Executive 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1973 8/27/1973 4/22/2011 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00076285638 0 Kong,Jimmy H55 Human Services Dept H55C303 SOS Finance E Executive 003264 Reimbursement Rate Setting Spe H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1994 4/18/1994 6/1/1998 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038716029 0 Konieska,Deborah J H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1982 4/12/1982 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099263340 0 Konkle,Joan M. H55 Human Services Dept H55F280 CSE Training E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1996 6/24/1996 6/24/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010101465 0 Konobeck,Alison J H55 Human Services Dept H55F223 CSE Payment Center E Executive 003696 Child Support Payment Speclist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1988 5/16/1988 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038522781 2 Kontio,Lawrence A H55 Human Services Dept H55H100 Hlth Care Eligibility & Access E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112356486 0 Kontio,Russell A H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2010 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00105641514 0 Kontz,Patrick L H55 Human Services Dept H55M105 AR Fair Hearings - 2 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 2/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035521398 0 Kooistra,Jan M H55 Human Services Dept H55H013 HC Contracts & Waivers E Executive 003322 Health Care Compliance Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 9/15/1999 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109745262 0 Koolmo,Rebecca L H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108918315 0 Koop,John P H55 Human Services Dept H5538MS Medical Services E Executive 001883 Pharmacist Senior H55BR Brainerd Regional Human Svcs 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 6/25/2008 F Full-Time N14G 30 12 51.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00111742884 0 Koosmann,Margaret A H55 Human Services Dept H55M309 Account Payable E Executive 000001 Account Clerk H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2009 3/20/2009 3/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109456776 0 Kooyer,Richard W H55 Human Services Dept H55M425 IT Systems Mgmt Center E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099426492 1 Kopel,Jeanine E. H55 Human Services Dept H55F240 CSE BAND Enf/Int/Loc E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1996 9/25/1996 10/7/2003 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103196808 0 Kopet,Nancy C H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030539916 0 Kopp,Jerome J H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1980 9/24/1980 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00023434389 0 Koppe,Sara N H55 Human Services Dept H55H700 Perf Measure & Quality Improve E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 10/23/1998 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108329463 0 Korah,Joseph H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 4/10/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024480918 0 Koran,Todd M H55 Human Services Dept H55C303 SOS Finance E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1988 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054402183 0 Korby,Joel W H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1990 7/31/1991 9/28/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00099600930 0 Korby,William B H55 Human Services Dept H55UX10 MSOP ML Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1996 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00035448237 0 Korchari,Roxanne L H55 Human Services Dept H55X264 MSOCS FC Brentwood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B9 MSOCS FC Brentwood 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103107906 0 Kornrumpf,Rod L. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y000 Adult Mental Health Admin E Executive 008593 Chief Exec Officer 3-Human Svc H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110852379 0 Kortgard,Karen M H55 Human Services Dept H55X253 MSOCS FC Division St E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W8 MSOCS FC Division St 56222 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105148296 0 Kosloski,Andrea Maralee H55 Human Services Dept H55UY69 MSOP ML Patient Property Sup E Executive 000928 Inventory Control Supv 1 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2001 12/2/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 16E 09 12 18.64 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103048209 0 Kosmatka,Cheryl L H55 Human Services Dept H55X288 MSOCS FC East Grand Forks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FE MSOCS FC E Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2001 1/6/2001 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00084698658 0 Kosobuski,Scott M H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1995 6/22/1995 11/15/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100365903 1 Koss,DeAnn K H55 Human Services Dept H55X011 MSOCS Prog Mgr Asst DT&H E Executive 000873 Rehabilitation Regional Supv H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1997 8/11/2003 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099691812 0 Koss,Francis D. H55 Human Services Dept H55YA99 Comm Partnership Netwk Supvs E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55WI Southwinds ACT 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
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00111209571 0 Kost,Jacqueline M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 7/8/2009 11/11/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099060192 1 Kostohryz,Holly J H55 Human Services Dept H55X270 MSOCS FC Sylvan E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B6 MSOCS FC Sylvan 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1996 12/1/2006 3/28/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100992276 0 Kotek,Tammy A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 7/3/2003 3/4/2009 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00018864054 1 Kotilinek,Cherie H55 Human Services Dept H55F100 TES MGMT E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1974 8/24/1987 5/18/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.11 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101303037 0 Kotlarz,Darcine M. H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 7/23/2010 12/22/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008191557 0 Kottke,Jennifer J Fasen H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 4/17/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111626955 0 Kottke,Shari L H55 Human Services Dept H55I207 CS&P Training/QualityAssurance E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111194622 0 Koukol,Kimberly S H55 Human Services Dept H55X206 MSOCS FC Fawn Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CE MSOCS FC Fawn Lake 55079-8913 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108892080 0 Kovalchuk,Antonina H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00009792486 0 Kovanen,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX70 MSOP ML Building Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1984 7/9/1984 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106151760 0 Kowalczyk,Nicole M H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 11/3/2004 P Part-Time 4 67 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112605273 0 Kowalski,Molly Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55X101 MSOCS ICF Dell Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T6 MSOCS ICF Dell Road 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111001572 0 Kozen,Timothy John H55 Human Services Dept H55M429 IT Network Access Services E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 37.37 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108955737 0 Kozitza,Robin M H55 Human Services Dept H55WE01 Transition Unit A RNs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112305897 0 Kozlowski,Frances Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55F402 Health Care Audits & Eval E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2010 2/19/2010 2/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102304323 0 Kpahn,Sam G H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 7/13/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110754468 1 Kpahn,Wilfred N H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108389754 0 Kraft,Charlotte J H55 Human Services Dept H55X286 MSOCS FC Mahnomen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FM MSOCS FC Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2004 11/15/2004 11/15/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.3 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108921681 0 Kraft,David H55 Human Services Dept H55YA02 Buffalo Ridge ACT E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55WH Marshall Mobile Service Team 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 12/26/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077795586 0 Kragenbring,Cherie N H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1994 9/21/1995 11/22/2000 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00075781629 0 Kragenbring,Mark O H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WN CABHS Willmar Nursing Leader E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1994 3/9/1994 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034501005 0 Kral,Margie A H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1974 12/16/1974 12/16/1974 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108494397 0 Kramer,Gregory H55 Human Services Dept H55I306 SSIS Appl & Arch Devel E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044602668 0 Kramer,Thomas H H55 Human Services Dept H55WA35 MSH Vocational B E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1981 2/2/1981 9/30/1987 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110793276 0 Kratz,Lynn F H55 Human Services Dept H55X110 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W2 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109283526 0 Kratzke,Chad M H55 Human Services Dept H55M510 LS Child Care Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110277882 0 Kraus,Michelle R H55 Human Services Dept H55V023 QMO Compliance Dept E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044118162 0 Krause,Jane C H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1968 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110541519 0 Krause,Patrick R H55 Human Services Dept H55UY28 MSOP ML Unit Nova 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00045606726 0 Krautbauer,Phyllis H55 Human Services Dept H55H111 (I)Payment Policy II E Executive 001067 Auditor Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1981 11/16/1981 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 33.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099232749 1 Krauth,Patrick M H55 Human Services Dept H55F200 CSE Management E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 6/5/1996 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00105539544 0 Kreager,Danielle Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55X232 MSOCS FC Summerset E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TL MSOCS FC Summerset Glen 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2001 10/19/2001 2/25/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109678041 0 Krebs,Theresa L H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00101551428 0 Kreger,Deborah M. H55 Human Services Dept H55F280 CSE Training E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 2/8/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108803277 0 Kreinbring,Karen H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109778625 0 Kreller,Laurie A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109411533 0 Krenz,Brian D H55 Human Services Dept H55WC07 SPRTC Distribution Center E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00084248406 0 Krenz,David J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1995 6/8/1995 6/8/1995 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111743379 0 Kretchmer,Susan Elaine H55 Human Services Dept H55I301 SSIS Database/Production Contr E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 11/5/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109257588 0 Kreykes,Kylene E H55 Human Services Dept H55WC04 Fiscal Services E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111647448 0 Kreykes,Mark Scott H55 Human Services Dept H55WC14 Maintenance Shop E Executive 000761 Welder H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012433509 0 Kreykes,Mary E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA01 MSH Supervisors A E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1978 11/22/1978 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108578745 1 Krienke,Jenaca Jonette H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2005 3/2/2005 5/3/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111680910 0 Krier,David Joseph H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00031128669 0 Kriese,Wendy A H55 Human Services Dept H55YA03 Willmar Great River ACT E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WD St Cloud Community Access 56302-0067 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1977 7/25/1977 8/1/1979 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112099977 0 Kringle,Stephen Matthew H55 Human Services Dept H55X207 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5580 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake 55110-2654 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 4/21/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100165626 0 Krings,Lori M. H55 Human Services Dept H55UP25 MSOP Operational Supp Svs E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1997 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109360053 0 Krinkie,Susan Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55I207 CS&P Training/QualityAssurance E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113098887 0 Krishnamoorthi,Nandini H55 Human Services Dept H55C201 AMH Consultants E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00029951559 0 Kroells,Sandra A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN07 Nursing Supervisors E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108429750 0 Kroenke,Patrick H H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109519344 0 Kromah,Mayanlay Massa H55 Human Services Dept H55X217 MSOCS FC Newton E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UM MSOCS FC Newton Ave 55412-1152 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2006 5/4/2006 10/18/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038148363 0 Krook,Craig R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC05 Physical Plant AdministrationA E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 11/11/1991 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109342233 0 Krosch,Jessi L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA04 MSH Master Control E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112706352 0 Krueckeberg,Lydia Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X279 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X4 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2010 9/6/2010 9/6/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109129383 0 Krueger,Brady S H55 Human Services Dept H55X204 MSOCS FC Ham Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TO MSOCS FC Ham Lake 55304-4235 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2005 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00002725173 1 Krueger,Carla B H55 Human Services Dept H55H116 HCEA Classroom Training Team E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1989 6/1/1989 7/9/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047262600 1 Krueger,Diane H55 Human Services Dept H55M100 Appeals & Regulations E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1987 4/13/1987 3/4/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105691905 0 Krueger,Joshua J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00071861229 0 Krueger,Karen K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1996 7/10/2008 11/26/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00046052820 0 Krueger,R Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55X015 MSOCS Supv Residential NW E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55XH MSOCS Admin Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1983 12/28/1983 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110938212 0 Krueger,Sarah L H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00061284069 0 Kruger Anderson,Judith A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BA MNH Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1991 8/14/1991 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109233135 0 Kruger,Heather L H55 Human Services Dept H55H121 (I)MinnesotaCare Group 01 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031224897 0 Kruger,Susan E H55 Human Services Dept H55X229 MSOCS FC Canby Court E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55TD MSOCS FC Canby Court 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1985 11/18/1985 4/2/2008 P Part-Time 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110836440 0 Krummel,Tammy L H55 Human Services Dept H55H405 HCO Provider CallCenter 5 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102970098 0 Krumwiede,Kristie L. H55 Human Services Dept H55M509 LS Child Care & Family Sys E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019628928 0 Kruschel,Barbara H55 Human Services Dept H55X257 MSOCS FC Evergreen E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55CC MSOCS FC Evergreen 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1981 11/4/1981 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00101062368 1 Krzyzaniak,Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55F204 CSE Program Oper & Syst Mgmt E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009147105 0 Kubes,Linda K H55 Human Services Dept H55X107 MSOCS ICF Shumway E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T2 MSOCS ICF Shumway 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1975 1/18/1978 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112078989 0 Kuchera,Michelle L H55 Human Services Dept H55X238 MSOCS FC Shady Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TG MSOCS FC Shady Grove 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102334122 0 Kuechenmeister,Susan Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55VB40 Business Management E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101445399 0 Kuehl,Donald K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 8/15/2006 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 4 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105313527 0 Kuehl,Jeremy M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00004815261 0 Kuehl,Patricia M H55 Human Services Dept H55WE07 Transition Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 L Limited U Unclassified 10/24/1988 10/5/2011 8/25/2008 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110497761 0 Kuehn Jr,Joseph J H55 Human Services Dept H55M305 Accounts Receivable E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009014544 0 Kuehn,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H550208 Human Resources Consultation E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1982 4/21/1982 6/27/2007 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 30.26 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111993453 0 Kuehn,Eugenia J H55 Human Services Dept H55X100 MSOCS ICF Bloomington E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55T4 MSOCS ICF Bloomington 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2009 8/13/2009 8/13/2009 F Full-Time 4 65 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105430743 0 Kuelbs,LuAnne H55 Human Services Dept H55X225 MSOCS FC Donnelly E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UD MSOCS FC Donnelly 55024-9329 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2001 10/24/2001 3/25/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111696651 0 Kuether,Lisa Schruin H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2009 2/11/2009 2/11/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100617363 0 Kufner,Marlys R. H55 Human Services Dept H55F280 CSE Training E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00088526394 0 Kugler,Stephanie L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1995 7/26/1995 10/1/1997 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024530319 0 Kuhl,Deanna H H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 10/15/1997 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112792878 0 Kuhl,Josephine Ellen H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102775365 0 Kuhlman,Lynne H55 Human Services Dept H55C310 SOS General Accounting E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 12/18/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107619831 0 Kuhlman,Mark D H55 Human Services Dept H55UY61 MSOP ML Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108940986 0 Kuhn,Debbie L H55 Human Services Dept H55X274 MSOCS FC Pine Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XN MSOCS FC Pine St 56401 T Temporary C Classified 8/15/2005 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00102142656 0 Kuik,Dennis L. H55 Human Services Dept H55W212 METO-CSS Synergy E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55CQ Synergy Tech 55303-4516 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113093244 0 Kuitunen,Jeffrey William H55 Human Services Dept H55X267 MSOCS FC Biwabik E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NP MSOCS FC Biwabik 55708-0205 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112886433 0 Kujath,Travis Alvin H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102067812 3 Kulas,Sara L. H55 Human Services Dept H55UY36 MSOP ML Unit 1B E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00102067812 4 Kulas,Sara L. H55 Human Services Dept H55UY02 MSOP ML Residential SupComplex E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 L Limited U Unclassified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112226697 0 Kulch,Richard H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 T Temporary C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00015426675 1 Kunerth,Vicki H55 Human Services Dept H55C001 Medicaid/HealthCare Purchasing E Executive 002594 Health Care Program Mgr Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1988 4/4/1988 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00081378000 0 Kunkel,Rosemary H55 Human Services Dept H55WA34 MSH Vocational A E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1994 6/8/2005 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112433904 0 Kunkel,Sherrie L H55 Human Services Dept H55H506 DS Policy Development E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034011549 2 Kunshier,James M H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1970 7/30/2003 12/1/2003 I Intermittent 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110473605 0 Kunst,Courtney L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 12/26/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00102324519 0 Kunst,Jamie T H55 Human Services Dept H55WC48 Forensic Evaluation F E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2000 4/5/2000 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099739530 0 Kunz,Cynthia A H55 Human Services Dept H55X004 MSOCS Nursing Svcs E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1997 3/10/1997 10/22/2003 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00045441693 0 Kunz,Harold J H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1981 11/2/1981 11/2/1981 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00105544692 1 Kuppe,Kay K H55 Human Services Dept H55F324 TSS Business Analyst Team 4 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2001 10/29/2001 8/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110351043 0 Kurth,Christopher D H55 Human Services Dept H55UX66 MSOP SP Transport Team E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108431433 0 Kurth,Heather A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108062559 1 Kurth,Stacy A. F. H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ51 MSOP SP OSI Investigator(s) E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2004 6/9/2004 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112511025 0 Kurth,Todd H55 Human Services Dept H55YA18 Regions 3&7E NE CPN E Executive 000677 Social Worker H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 L Limited U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110124729 0 Kurth,Walter F H55 Human Services Dept H55US04 MSOP SP Building Services E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008314416 1 Kurth-Nelson,Raymond L H55 Human Services Dept H55M800 Reports and Forecasts E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1981 2/9/1981 1/20/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105630030 0 Kurysh,Susan H55 Human Services Dept H55H110 Benefit Policy Impl Section E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 4/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108114831 0 Kusick,Charlot G H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2004 6/28/2004 7/28/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108415098 0 Kuss,Karen L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109779318 0 Kuss,Timothy L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AB CARE Anoka Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108437670 0 Kussman,Lorraine H55 Human Services Dept H55I405 CPM Child Development 2 E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2004 12/9/2004 11/30/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099748341 0 Kuznia,Stephanie A. H55 Human Services Dept H55W109 METO-Campus Program E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1997 11/10/1999 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112073742 0 Kvamme,Lacey Brea H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55MT U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00093137319 0 Kvendru,Sue R H55 Human Services Dept H55H230 Special Needs Purchasing E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1995 11/13/1995 12/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038597922 0 Kvidera Fales,Maryjo Bess H55 Human Services Dept H55UY15 MSOP ML Coverage AM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1980 4/10/1980 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113025528 0 Kvien,Andrew Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102382335 0 Kvislen,Janet M H55 Human Services Dept H55UT04 MSOP SP Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 1/4/2006 5/17/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00028083330 0 Kvitek,Judy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X263 MSOCS FC West Marble E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ND MSOCS FC West Marble 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1982 6/29/1982 7/11/1984 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102581226 0 Kwok,On-Long H55 Human Services Dept H55M310 Budgets & Cost Allocation E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2000 8/2/2001 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074962305 0 Kyllonen,Kimberly H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 8/1/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102271554 1 Kyoore,Martha N H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 6/30/2004 I Intermittent 3 55 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service Yes
00056797488 1 La Valle,Michael P H55 Human Services Dept H55M605 AR Materials/Sourcing Strategy E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 2/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112705362 0 La Vallee,Yvette Tracy H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1HO Care Hennepin Outpatient E Executive 002556 Chemical Depend Program Asst H55HO Care Hennepin Outpatient 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110449746 0 LaBelle,Cassandra D H55 Human Services Dept H55X210 MSOCS FC Richfield E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55UO MSOCS FC Richfield 55423-2421 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109715166 0 LaBelle,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H55X202 MSOCS FC Prestwick E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UJ MSOCS FC Prestwick 55443-3956 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2006 7/6/2006 1/21/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110922075 0 LaBine,Carol M H55 Human Services Dept H55C205 AMH MHCP E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 5/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109066518 0 Labs,Jessica J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA03 MSH Campus Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00021066309 0 Lacanne,Edward J H55 Human Services Dept H55X231 MSOCS FC Jefferson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UW MSOCS FC Jefferson 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1985 9/16/1985 9/16/1985 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00043125588 0 Lacanne,Pamela L H55 Human Services Dept H55X231 MSOCS FC Jefferson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UW MSOCS FC Jefferson 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1987 9/14/1987 9/14/1987 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00102967326 0 LaCasse,Sarajane H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00088830324 0 LaChapelle,Deborah J H55 Human Services Dept H55I300 Social Svcs Information System E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 4/9/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099092565 0 Lachowitzer,Katherine M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 2/29/1996 2/29/1996 5/27/1998 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109343520 0 Ladlie,Andrew C H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108494100 0 Laflin,Lori A H55 Human Services Dept H55M208 Agency-wide Supports E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2005 2/4/2005 3/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013289958 0 Lagerquist,Robin R H55 Human Services Dept H55UY85 MSOP ML DOC E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55MR MSOP Moose Lake DOC 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1977 7/28/1982 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112303422 0 Lahr,Staci H55 Human Services Dept H55S306 DHHS Central E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H556O Department of Human Services 56301-3783 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00042464367 1 Laib,Mary G H55 Human Services Dept H55W208 METO-CSS Southern E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55CS Southern Team 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1974 3/7/1984 1/13/1993 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049276458 1 Laidlaw,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1989 11/22/1989 10/27/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00067016268 0 Laine,Diana H55 Human Services Dept H55UX70 MSOP ML Building Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1992 8/3/1992 4/24/1996 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00092350566 0 Laine,Jeffrey D H55 Human Services Dept H55UX35 MSOP ML A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1995 10/4/1995 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110241549 0 Laird,Jessica L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1S1 CARE St Peter Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 5/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043460505 0 Lambert,Delores M. H55 Human Services Dept H55H702 PMQI Health Program Quality E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1984 1/4/2005 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027941067 0 Lambert,Mark A H55 Human Services Dept H55X228 MSOCS FC Eaves Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U5 MSOCS FC Eaves Way 55024 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1977 8/15/1977 8/15/1977 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112958307 0 Lamblez,Brent P H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BU CABHS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110729520 0 Lambrecht,Dallas F H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100506384 2 Lambrecht,John J H55 Human Services Dept H55M430 IT Desktop Support-Outstate E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109226799 0 Lambrecht,Theresa K H55 Human Services Dept H55UX42 MSOP SP Control Center A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110453706 1 LaMere,Jean Louise H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LR CARE Carlton Pgm Couns E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2007 6/14/2007 2/14/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110335599 0 Lamke,Nicolas S H55 Human Services Dept H55X274 MSOCS FC Pine Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XN MSOCS FC Pine St 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111597750 0 Lammi,Keith A H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113144229 0 Lammi,Nicholas Jon H55 Human Services Dept H55UY38 MSOP ML Unit 1D E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109679625 0 LaMoreaux,Doni J H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 F Full-Time 4 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107954649 2 Lamosse,Celeste D H55 Human Services Dept H55X200 MSOCS FC 89th & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UK MSOCS FC 89th & Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00001876743 0 Lamson,William H H55 Human Services Dept H55S105 AG/AS Grants, Contracts & Budg E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1987 6/15/1987 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111195117 0 Lancaster,Kristine K H55 Human Services Dept H550212 Special Populations - HR E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 P Part-Time N14G 13 12 28.66 H Hourly 0.7 217 Confidential Yes
00110845350 0 Lancet,Mark H55 Human Services Dept H55Y600 CBHH Rochester Admin E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012193335 0 Lancrain,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 I Intermittent 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101712798 0 Landaas,Diane L H55 Human Services Dept H55YA12 South Central CPN E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H552D Freeborn County Human Services 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1999 6/23/1999 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109398861 0 Landgren,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55C201 AMH Consultants E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108506178 0 Landkamer,Michael P H55 Human Services Dept H55WA13 MSH 200 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020231937 0 Landwehr,Robert R H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 5/16/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111521421 0 Lane,Billie Jo Stacey H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WN CABHS Willmar Nursing Leader E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00008187300 0 Lane,Bruce S H55 Human Services Dept H5532ME Maintenance Engineering E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H55BM Halsted - Bldg 2 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1977 12/21/1977 8/9/1995 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00034025805 1 Lane,Peggy A H55 Human Services Dept H55I301 SSIS Database/Production Contr E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1979 7/18/1979 6/24/1991 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110452122 0 Lang,Luke D H55 Human Services Dept H55UX46 MSOP SP A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105175521 0 Lang,Mary E H55 Human Services Dept H55X251 MSOCS FC Falls Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X7 MSOCS FC Falls Place 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2001 6/19/2001 6/19/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112079583 0 Lang,Meghan K H55 Human Services Dept H55X230 MSOCS FC Highland E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UB MSOCS FC Highland 55057-1363 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109763280 0 Lang,Paulette L H55 Human Services Dept H55YS06 Dietary General E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00110255805 0 Langan,Heidi M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y440 CBHH Bemidji Support Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00038882052 0 Langdon,Margaret A H55 Human Services Dept H55X107 MSOCS ICF Shumway E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T2 MSOCS ICF Shumway 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1984 1/16/1984 1/16/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111742983 0 Lange,Anneliese Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55M309 Account Payable E Executive 000001 Account Clerk H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2009 3/20/2009 3/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016923258 0 Lange,Carlene J H55 Human Services Dept H55YT02 Sups of Transitional Services E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 4/12/1989 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00059364459 0 Lange,Cynthia M H55 Human Services Dept H55M305 Accounts Receivable E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1991 4/10/1991 10/26/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027606546 0 Lange,Jo Ann M H55 Human Services Dept H55F332 TSS System Mgmt/Security E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1988 12/29/1988 6/2/1994 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 0.82 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016756641 0 Lange,Jolayne S H55 Human Services Dept H55H201 Purchasing & Service Delivery E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1981 9/22/1982 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013128291 0 Lange,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55X259 MSOCS FC Arbor Way E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55BS MSOCS FC Arbor Way 56379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1979 4/11/1979 7/6/1998 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041157468 0 Lange,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SP CARE St Peter Psych E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1976 5/19/1976 12/11/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102928815 0 Langenbach,Nancy J H55 Human Services Dept H55X215 MSOCS FC Irish E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55CD MSOCS FC Irish 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2000 10/13/2000 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105734376 0 Langenfeld,Karen H55 Human Services Dept H55H506 DS Policy Development E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2002 2/13/2002 1/31/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082265238 0 Langer,Kim M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA14 MSH 300 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1995 2/27/1999 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 4 70 13 23.52 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027844839 0 Langer,Mary E H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1977 4/13/1977 5/25/1977 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074968443 0 Langhorst Jr,Alvin A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX60 MSOP ML Intermittent Pool E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1994 5/31/2006 6/3/2009 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107691507 0 Langlie,Kelly R H55 Human Services Dept H55YD05 Southern Cities Dental Clinc E Executive 000227 Dental Hygienist H55DF Southern Cities 55021-4510 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 9/1/2004 P Part-Time 7 71 13 26.78 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00026934534 0 Langness,Janet B H55 Human Services Dept H55M305 Accounts Receivable E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1969 6/27/1969 10/26/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000622908 0 Langworthy,John C H55 Human Services Dept H55I201 Child Safety E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1987 3/2/1987 9/8/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108904158 0 Lanin,Michael P H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102147606 0 Lanin,Tara K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA34 MSH Vocational A E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 4/11/2001 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110918907 0 Lanning,Eileen Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00103007520 0 Lannon,Anne E H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111518154 0 Lano,Jamie Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1S1 CARE St Peter Pgm Couns E Executive 003860 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor Sup H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00057912921 0 Lansing,William A H55 Human Services Dept H55M201 Budget Analysis Division E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 2/10/2010 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 36.27 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112605174 0 Lapakko,Matthew Victor H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00051633054 0 Lapakko,Susan H55 Human Services Dept H55C002 MHCP HITech E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1990 4/2/1990 11/16/1994 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111130965 0 LaPanta,Lisa Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X202 MSOCS FC Prestwick E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UJ MSOCS FC Prestwick 55443-3956 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 6/25/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00037764243 0 Lapinsky,Daniel A H55 Human Services Dept H550208 Human Resources Consultation E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1980 7/21/1980 7/16/1986 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00037764243 1 Lapinsky,Daniel A H55 Human Services Dept H550208 Human Resources Consultation E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/21/1980 7/21/1980 10/13/2010 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 34.98 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00068535027 1 Laplante,Vernon H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/1992 11/2/1992 4/15/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 45.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101418273 0 LaPorte,Bradley J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1999 2/23/1999 7/27/1999 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100118997 0 Laqua,Stephen P H55 Human Services Dept H55M412 IT WEB Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1997 8/18/1997 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102399759 0 Larkin,Shelagh H55 Human Services Dept H55B101 CMH Resource Dev Team E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2000 5/8/2000 8/15/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112194027 0 LaRose,Susan H55 Human Services Dept H55X113 MSOCS ICF Virginia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N6 MSOCS ICF Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00050726412 0 Larsen,Christopher B H55 Human Services Dept H55M603 MS Public Information Centers E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1990 11/7/1990 1/24/2001 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00070730154 0 Larsen,James A H55 Human Services Dept H55X247 MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XF MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1993 4/21/1993 7/27/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00049100832 0 Larsen,Karla J H55 Human Services Dept H55F300 TSS Division E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1989 11/27/1989 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.71 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00056050731 0 Larsen,Trygve A H55 Human Services Dept H55F221 CSE Direct Services E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1990 9/19/1990 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112947516 0 Larson Jr,Stephen Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55UR17 MSOP SP Clinical Team A E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112378365 0 Larson,Alycia C H55 Human Services Dept H55H108 HCEA Division Wide Services E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00046424466 0 Larson,Ann D H55 Human Services Dept H55YA06 Tri-Star ACT E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55WG Cosmos Tri Star 56228 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1980 11/15/1995 7/24/1996 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038307258 0 Larson,Ann L H55 Human Services Dept H55YA06 Tri-Star ACT E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55WG Cosmos Tri Star 56228 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1979 7/7/1980 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111968505 0 Larson,Bridget L H55 Human Services Dept H55H147 MinnesotaCare Group 25 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106411239 1 Larson,Carey J H55 Human Services Dept H55H132 MinnesotaCare Group 10 E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2003 2/18/2003 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112569831 0 Larson,Crystal Ray H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019573191 0 Larson,David L H55 Human Services Dept H55X243 MSOCS FC Windsor Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XL MSOCS FC Windsor Place 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1967 7/10/1967 7/10/1967 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012740013 0 Larson,Denise L H55 Human Services Dept H55X257 MSOCS FC Evergreen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CC MSOCS FC Evergreen 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105738138 0 Larson,Douglas A H55 Human Services Dept H55H307 HCO Bus Office Bus Analysis E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2002 2/19/2002 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108237591 0 Larson,Erik R H55 Human Services Dept H55X261 MSOCS FC Pike Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NN MSOCS FC Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 11/3/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034394877 0 Larson,Gloria J H55 Human Services Dept H55YA03 Willmar Great River ACT E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55WD St Cloud Community Access 56302-0067 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1974 9/9/1974 10/1/1986 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00112953654 0 Larson,Grace E H55 Human Services Dept H55H135 MinnesotaCare Group 13 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110858715 0 Larson,Heather L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY75 MSOP ML Mailroom E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00082165644 0 Larson,Heather M H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1995 2/6/1995 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110533203 0 Larson,Katherine Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55DW U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2007 7/27/2007 7/27/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110533203 1 Larson,Katherine Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55DW U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2007 7/27/2007 7/27/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110283822 0 Larson,Leif A H55 Human Services Dept H55X403 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099770319 0 Larson,Lisa A Wilder H55 Human Services Dept H55C425 Program Area Communications E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1997 11/6/2000 2/1/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111608343 0 Larson,Mary Jayne H55 Human Services Dept H55M511 LS Family Systems Licensing E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009369459 0 Larson,Mary M H55 Human Services Dept H55V024 QMO Utilization Management E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55W1 Willmar RTC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1980 3/24/1982 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113047704 0 Larson,Meredith A H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00026917803 1 Larson,Ronald V H55 Human Services Dept H55H139 MinnesotaCare Group 17 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1988 3/16/1989 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100909809 1 Larson,Rosemarie D H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 1/30/2002 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102586770 0 Larson,Shannon L. H55 Human Services Dept H55X281 MSOCS FC Cass Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B5 MSOCS FC Cass Lake 56633 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 7/19/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102645378 1 Larson,Sharri A H55 Human Services Dept H55X288 MSOCS FC East Grand Forks E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55FE MSOCS FC E Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2000 7/14/2000 2/11/2004 I Intermittent 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00082390671 0 Larson,Tamara H55 Human Services Dept H55VM30 Medical Records 2 E Executive 001475 Medical Records Tech 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111583692 0 Larson,Timothy B H55 Human Services Dept H55W205 METO-CSS Region 7E E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112274019 0 Larson,Tisha R H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00084053376 1 Larson,Tracy L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY15 MSOP ML Coverage AM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1995 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106202349 0 Larson,William C H55 Human Services Dept H55H149 MinnesotaCare Group 27 E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105151365 0 Larson-Bright,Muree L. K. H55 Human Services Dept H55H153 Care Delivery Reform Unit E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2001 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108939897 0 Lasker,Lily M H55 Human Services Dept H55I303 SSIS Quality Management E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101420451 0 Lassen,Tammy L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107026227 0 Lassen,Tara L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2003 5/21/2003 12/16/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00026693469 0 Lastine,Rozella J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1985 5/29/1985 5/29/1985 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112571019 0 Latcham,Jeremy H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113139774 0 LaTour,Steven W H55 Human Services Dept H55UX15 MSOP ML Utility F E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00024548931 0 Lattu,Anna M H55 Human Services Dept H55C309 SOS Operations E Executive 002453 Information Mgmt Srvcs Div Dir H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 20B 51 2 50.49 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00075040020 0 Lauderbaugh,Scott J H55 Human Services Dept H55X276 MSOCS FC Bemidji E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55X3 MSOCS FC Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1994 1/12/1994 3/6/1996 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00056008260 1 Lauer,Anne C H55 Human Services Dept H55F400 Prog Assess & Integrity Div E Executive 002033 Research Plan & Evaluation Dir H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1990 9/19/1990 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00060844410 0 Lauer,Deborah H55 Human Services Dept H55X272 MSOCS FC Forestview E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55BB MSOCS FC Forestview 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1991 7/3/1991 8/13/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00071796780 3 Laurent,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55H141 MinnesotaCare Group 19 E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1993 5/17/1997 9/16/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105943167 0 LaVoie,Sheila M. H55 Human Services Dept H55X298 MSOCS FC Eveleth E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XP MSOCS FC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 5/1/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00054914310 0 Law,Michael R H55 Human Services Dept H55VC37 IM Systems Apps Supv E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 8/4/1997 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107400447 1 Lawal,Doyinsola k H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2003 11/17/2004 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111892374 0 Lawal,Olutosin H55 Human Services Dept H55X207 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5580 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake 55110-2654 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112997412 0 Lawal,Tina B H55 Human Services Dept H55X212 MSOCS FC Halper Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CF MSOCS FC Halper Way 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099221265 0 Lawlor,Robert M H55 Human Services Dept H55W206 METO-CSS Forensic E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55CR Forensic Team 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 1/17/2008 1/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112289166 0 Lawrence,Barbara Jeanette H55 Human Services Dept H55X103 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012325599 0 Lawrence,Carol J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1976 12/10/1976 2/2/1977 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020317572 1 Lawrence,Diane H H55 Human Services Dept H55YM01 Medical Support Services E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1978 3/15/1978 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 43.17 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110191851 0 Lawrence,Essie M H55 Human Services Dept H55X104 MSOCS ICF Hershey E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U6 MSOCS ICF Hershey 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108629928 0 Lawrence,Jeffrey M H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.02 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108629928 1 Lawrence,Jeffrey M H55 Human Services Dept H55H407 HCO Provider Train/Comm E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109066617 0 Lawrence,Katie M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028076301 0 Lawrence,Michael E H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1976 1/21/1976 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109054440 0 Lawrenz,Jane M H55 Human Services Dept H55F212 CPM Community Living Supports E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 11/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099247401 0 Lawser Jr,Robert J H55 Human Services Dept H55F405 County Operations & Reviews E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 6/12/1996 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00079703910 0 Lazaretti,Lisa R H55 Human Services Dept H55F254 CSE BAND Crt/PM/Fin E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104951286 0 Le,Huy H55 Human Services Dept H55F313 TSS Technical Team 3 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107424900 0 Lea,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WB CARE Willmar Bradley Couns 2 E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 11/19/2003 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088160688 0 Leahy,Gregory D H55 Human Services Dept H55H520 NFRP Audits E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 2/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110044638 0 Leal,Rebecca S H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 1/10/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106302141 1 Lear,Christopher C H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2002 12/12/2002 12/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016521714 0 Leary,Patrick H55 Human Services Dept H55I402 CPM Economic Opportunity E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101950398 0 LeBeau,Arthur J. H55 Human Services Dept H55F310 TSS Technical Team E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109947024 0 LeClerc,Christine K H55 Human Services Dept H55UT04 MSOP SP Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106353918 0 LeCuyer,Nancy J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106002468 1 Lecy,Gina M H55 Human Services Dept H55X005 MSOCS Prog Mgr E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/2002 8/8/2005 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 36.96 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00008614584 0 Ledin,Ronald J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC01 Administration E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1985 10/30/1985 8/16/2002 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110505978 0 Ledkins,Linda D H55 Human Services Dept H55H210 HCEA MMIS User Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109987515 0 Lee,Bee H55 Human Services Dept H55H134 MinnesotaCare Group 12 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026804646 0 Lee,Catherine M H55 Human Services Dept H55X291 MSOCS FC Gustavus E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F8 MSOCS FC Gustavus 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1976 3/3/1976 3/3/1976 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099381051 0 Lee,Dean A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1996 9/11/1996 10/27/1999 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043902738 0 Lee,Gayle M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1984 5/11/2004 5/11/2004 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109193238 0 Lee,Helinda R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA31 MSH Occupational Therapy E Executive 002560 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 4 63 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103036329 1 Lee,Jamie T H55 Human Services Dept H55H148 MinnesotaCare Group 26 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109635471 0 Lee,Judith Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55Y530 CBHH Fergus Falls Prof Servs E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020485278 2 Lee,Kathleen A H55 Human Services Dept H55H015 HC Administration E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1986 11/3/1986 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00046383777 0 Lee,Margaret A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FS CARE Fergus Falls Pgm Spv E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1987 1/6/1987 9/16/2003 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105649038 1 Lee,Naomi W H55 Human Services Dept H55WA09 MSH Behavior Analysts A E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100679139 0 Lee,Paul H55 Human Services Dept H55M306 Technology Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 1/30/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029828799 2 Lee,Ramona M H55 Human Services Dept H55C309 SOS Operations E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/24/1974 6/24/1974 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00025765443 0 Lee,Robert E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA35 MSH Vocational B E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1974 5/29/1974 8/6/1997 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110250261 0 Lee,Sang C H55 Human Services Dept H55UT10 MSOP Practitioners E Executive 000228 Dentist H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time N14G 31 12 59.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00108580824 0 Lee,Saychee H55 Human Services Dept H55YT08 Como Residence E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 P Part-Time 4 63 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00099485991 0 Lee,Terri L H55 Human Services Dept H55M406 IT OSPI SMI E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1996 10/21/1996 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110532213 0 Lee,Xee H55 Human Services Dept H55H123 MinnesotaCare Group 03 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108378765 0 Lee,Yvette R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00030662478 0 Lee,Yvonne L H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1983 10/18/2006 2/24/2007 I Intermittent 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100043163 1 Lee-Xiong,Mai Thao H55 Human Services Dept H55H127 MinnesotaCare Group 07 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1997 7/14/1997 1/20/2000 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110823372 0 Lehman,Kara Sue H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00087912792 0 Lehmann,Cheryl H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00101580039 0 Lehmann,Daniel R H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015944049 2 Lehnertz,Gloria J H55 Human Services Dept H55H108 HCEA Division Wide Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1988 10/17/1988 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107803080 0 Lehrke,Jeffrey W. H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2004 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106429554 0 Leibert,James G H55 Human Services Dept H55H506 DS Policy Development E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105305607 0 Leibold,Gina D. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105305607 1 Leibold,Gina D. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 1/23/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105305607 2 Leibold,Gina D. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 1/23/2008 I Intermittent 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00051294969 0 Leider,Terry L H55 Human Services Dept H55X107 MSOCS ICF Shumway E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T2 MSOCS ICF Shumway 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 7/4/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108857628 0 Leier,Sharisse M H55 Human Services Dept H55S301 DHHS Planners E Executive 003683 Sign Language Interpreter Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2005 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108120375 0 Leighton,Melissa K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA04 MSH Master Control E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2004 7/7/2004 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110825649 0 Leimer,Desiree L H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099126720 0 Leino,John T H55 Human Services Dept H55UX54 MSOP ML Control Leads 2ndWatch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1996 4/8/1996 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081381366 0 Leinonen,Carol A H55 Human Services Dept H55X419 MSOCS DT&H Range Area E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N7 MSOCS DT&H Range Area 55792-3237 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1994 12/9/1994 12/9/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109638441 0 Leinonen,Sandra Helen H55 Human Services Dept H55Y240 CBHH Annandale Support Service E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00068287032 0 Leintz,Julianna D H55 Human Services Dept H55H501 DS Operations Administration E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1992 3/15/1993 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045619200 0 Leitch,Candace J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1987 1/15/1987 5/31/1987 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100619640 0 Leithauser,Julie Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013463109 0 Leithauser,Timothy S H55 Human Services Dept H55M412 IT WEB Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101579544 0 Leitte,Rosalie J. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS05 Dietary E Executive 000197 Cook H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 6/27/2007 P Part-Time 3 60 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00073009233 0 Leitz,Scott H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 008323 Asst Commr Hum Serv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1993 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109991871 0 Lekander,Lucas J H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ01 MSOP ML Vocational E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012882870 0 Lemay,Pamela K H55 Human Services Dept H55M206 BA Fiscal Policy E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1973 10/3/1973 1/19/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00033761673 0 Lemay,Peggy Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55H133 MinnesotaCare Group 11 E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1984 12/3/1984 3/10/1999 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108641313 0 Lembcke,Amy S H55 Human Services Dept H55I206 Family Support & Placement Sv E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 2/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065685708 0 Lemberger,Victoria M H55 Human Services Dept H55M101 AR Fair Hearings - 1 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1992 6/3/1992 9/1/1999 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110353320 0 Lembke,Melissa A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC36 Pharmacy E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 51.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00018262035 0 LeMieux,Janice M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1983 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108877329 0 LeMieux,Jeffrey L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00101194038 0 LeMieux,Lance E. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026435673 0 Lemire,Sandra L H55 Human Services Dept H55I204 Adoption Operations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 5/20/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107425791 0 Lemke,Nikki L H55 Human Services Dept H55YD05 Southern Cities Dental Clinc E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55DF Southern Cities 55021-4510 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00107692794 1 Lemke,Rachael M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN05 Nursing Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 11/25/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00107793180 1 Lenander,Carrie E H55 Human Services Dept H55X279 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X4 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 7/1/2009 1/20/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111337083 0 Lenhardt,Thomas Tarpo H55 Human Services Dept H55WC48 Forensic Evaluation F E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 3/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101950695 0 Lentz,Kathleen N. H55 Human Services Dept H55F214 CSE Applications H E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 5/15/2007 P Part-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101422629 0 Leon,Efren T H55 Human Services Dept H55H700 Perf Measure & Quality Improve E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1999 2/22/1999 1/4/2002 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100995147 0 Leonard,Diane L. H55 Human Services Dept H55S306 DHHS Central E Executive 002311 Deaf & Hard Hear Prog Advisor H556O Department of Human Services 56301-3783 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108329166 0 Leone,Francesco H55 Human Services Dept H55X221 MSOCS FC Maple Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TR MSOCS FC Maple Grove 55369-2609 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102846249 0 Leong,Derrick H55 Human Services Dept H55F312 TSS Technical Team 2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2000 9/18/2000 9/18/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110199672 0 Leppanen,Kaireen M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY36 MSOP ML Unit 1B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00033503976 0 Leppert,Kathleen D H55 Human Services Dept H55X241 MSOCS FC Allen Path E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UX MSOCS FC Allen Path 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1982 1/15/1982 3/14/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101743488 0 Leritz,Jack A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY61 MSOP ML Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113093640 0 Lerner,Kate K H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 45.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111132054 0 Lesewski,Brooke H55 Human Services Dept H55X216 MSOCS FC Scandia E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55C4 MSOCS FC Scandia 55073 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 1/24/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106946037 0 Leskey,Tanya A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2003 5/30/2006 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109176111 0 Leslie,Gina M H55 Human Services Dept H55X211 MSOCS FC Windfield E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55TM MSOCS FC Windfield 55423-4238 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2005 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015816240 0 Lesmeister,Peggy A H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 10/12/2011 11/21/1990 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00080044569 2 Lesney,Gary J H55 Human Services Dept H55F401 Statistics & QC Operations E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 10/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102903768 1 Lessard,Heather M H55 Human Services Dept H55H149 MinnesotaCare Group 27 E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 1/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099565983 3 Lessinger,Elizabeth S H55 Human Services Dept H55M306 Technology Support E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105745662 0 Letofsky,Hannah F H55 Human Services Dept H55C201 AMH Consultants E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2002 2/19/2002 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100737549 0 Letourneau,Matthew J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 8/7/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023270247 1 Letourneau,Michael S H55 Human Services Dept H55UP12 MSOP Reintegration Services E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1983 3/10/2004 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083842407 1 LeTourneau,Teresa L H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1995 5/17/1995 5/17/1995 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111125223 0 Letson,Cheryl Lynnette H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 5/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099692208 0 Leussler,Marcia A. H55 Human Services Dept H55F106 TES LOCL E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077940621 2 Leutem,Nadine A H55 Human Services Dept H55X005 MSOCS Prog Mgr E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1994 6/20/1994 4/7/2003 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00037430613 0 Levang,Bonnie Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55I403 CPM OEO Field Services E Executive 002462 Income Mntc Prog Supervisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1989 6/1/1989 6/1/1989 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00107364312 0 Levario,Paul E H55 Human Services Dept H55H143 MinnesotaCare Group 21 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 5/13/2005 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107364312 1 Levario,Paul E H55 Human Services Dept H55H107 HCEA Community Care Policy Tm E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 4/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031368942 0 LeVasseur Jr,Gerald T H55 Human Services Dept H55YN01 Nursing Administration E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1984 7/2/1984 7/2/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109351638 0 Levesque,Darlene K. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN00 Nursing Adm Supervisors E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108722394 0 Lewandowski,Christopher D H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023921766 0 Lewandowski,Mary A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BA MNH Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102588651 0 Lewandowski,Sarah B H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2000 6/22/2000 6/22/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110256300 0 Lewellen,Gina L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00069546114 0 Lewis,Constance M H55 Human Services Dept H55H320 HCO Ops Date Integrity E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1993 7/14/1993 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078872112 0 Lewis,Danielle J H55 Human Services Dept H55M308 Receipts Center E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1994 8/15/1994 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112753872 0 Lewis,Katie Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X226 MSOCS FC Sciota E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55UF MSOCS FC Sciota 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00075162681 1 Lewis,Pamela A H55 Human Services Dept H55F210 CSE Applications G E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1994 1/26/1994 9/16/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041987484 0 Lewis,Roberta S H55 Human Services Dept H55M309 Account Payable E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1969 7/28/1969 3/26/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112954743 0 Lewis,Stephanie Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108310356 0 Lewis,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112191057 0 Lewis,Ted H55 Human Services Dept H55M430 IT Desktop Support-Outstate E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 6/9/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109536372 0 Lewis,Teresa M H55 Human Services Dept H55H521 NFRP Alt Payment System E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092904372 1 Lexcen,Jeanne M H55 Human Services Dept H55VB40 Business Management E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1995 12/2/1996 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023898798 0 Ley,Debra I H55 Human Services Dept H55H810 NFRP Supervisors E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1975 7/30/1975 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110629431 0 Lia,Crystal M H55 Human Services Dept H55X248 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W5 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111152250 1 Liang,Jian H55 Human Services Dept H55F342 TSS IOC Team 1 E Executive 001555 Inserting Machine Operator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 P Part-Time 6 60 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112826736 0 Licht,Eric H55 Human Services Dept H55YW40 CBHH Willmar Support Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00033530508 1 Lichtenberg,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA29 MSH Nursing A E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1980 7/3/2009 7/3/2009 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099548262 0 Liden,John A. H55 Human Services Dept H55F213 CSE Applications D E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 4/21/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101060982 0 Lidke,Tina M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106243731 0 Liebenstein,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2002 11/4/2002 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111327480 0 Lieffort,Julie K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55SD U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019324998 0 Lien,Bruce C H55 Human Services Dept H55M312 Social Services E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1975 8/15/1979 10/15/1986 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00028162827 0 Lien,Keith R H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1983 4/20/1983 9/11/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016830000 0 Lien,Lori C. H55 Human Services Dept H55X285 MSOCS FC Fir Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F1 MSOCS FC Fir Avenue 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1983 6/1/1983 6/1/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016830000 1 Lien,Lori C. H55 Human Services Dept H55X293 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F6 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1983 6/1/1983 6/1/1983 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099357093 1 Lien,Rosemary S. H55 Human Services Dept H55F105 TES OPS E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1996 8/28/1996 5/29/2002 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109644579 0 Lige',Sharon Denise H55 Human Services Dept H55X101 MSOCS ICF Dell Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T6 MSOCS ICF Dell Road 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00110282139 0 Liggett,Robert D H55 Human Services Dept H55UY61 MSOP ML Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107988309 0 Ligman,Wade D H55 Human Services Dept H55X216 MSOCS FC Scandia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C4 MSOCS FC Scandia 55073 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2004 8/12/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107988309 1 Ligman,Wade D H55 Human Services Dept H55X216 MSOCS FC Scandia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C4 MSOCS FC Scandia 55073 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2004 8/12/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111763872 1 Liimatainen,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109236204 0 Lijewski,Lynnette H55 Human Services Dept H55H512 DS DMIE E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 12/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110261547 0 Lillie,Nicholas A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN18 AMH Anoka Intensive Care Area E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031297365 1 Lillion,Patricia A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN16 Pre Admissions E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1974 8/8/1978 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099540936 1 Lillion,Todd D H55 Human Services Dept H55W106 METO-Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1996 11/14/1996 9/26/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110858616 0 Limoseth Jr,Scott L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX75 MSOP ML Post Relief A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111966624 0 Lin,Lissa L H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066533247 0 Linberger,Anita L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1992 8/1/2001 8/1/2010 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103136913 0 Lind,Bruce G. H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 3 63 14 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105906240 0 Lind,Cassandra J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA07 MSH Psychology A E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 V Provisional C Classified 6/10/2002 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111042063 0 Lind,Danielle H55 Human Services Dept H55X219 MSOCS FC Shakopee E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UN MSOCS FC Shakopee 55431-3542 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012226698 0 Lind,James B H55 Human Services Dept H55UX03 MSOP ML OD's E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1974 6/12/1974 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102205521 0 Lind,Tara J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 8/15/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100101969 0 Lindahl,Eloyes E H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1997 8/13/1997 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109567359 0 Lindberg,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55H012 HC Federal Relations E Executive 003322 Health Care Compliance Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2006 5/25/2006 5/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101490444 1 Lindberg,Verna M H55 Human Services Dept H55X291 MSOCS FC Gustavus E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F8 MSOCS FC Gustavus 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 3/29/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00051650676 0 Linde,Mary K M H55 Human Services Dept H55H705 PMQI Maternal & Child Health E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1990 9/22/2004 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110200761 0 Lindeen,Steven P H55 Human Services Dept H55UX20 MSOP Security IT Staff E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042091830 0 Lindell,Betty R H55 Human Services Dept H55M300 Financial Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1970 6/22/1970 9/6/1977 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103043754 0 Lindell,Scott G H55 Human Services Dept H55X204 MSOCS FC Ham Lake E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55TO MSOCS FC Ham Lake 55304-4235 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 5/20/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030986604 0 Linder,Troy H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WA CARE Willmar Admin E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00078464925 0 Lindgren,Elizabeth H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1994 7/13/1994 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109609731 0 Lindgren,Jay J H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2006 6/2/2006 6/2/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027504972 1 Lindgren,Joel H55 Human Services Dept H55WA36 MSH Vocational C E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1977 9/14/1977 6/11/1997 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102000393 0 Lindman,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 H55BR Brainerd Regional Human Svcs 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 8/28/2000 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111216600 0 Lindquist,Carmen M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WB CARE Willmar Bradley Couns 2 E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107475093 0 Lindquist,Denise E H55 Human Services Dept H55S200 Chemical Health Supervisors E Executive 002348 Dir Chem Dep Spec Commun Prog H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/22/2003 11/17/2004 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099424413 0 Lindquist,Jason W. H55 Human Services Dept H55M602 MS Forms/Mail/Printing E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1996 9/23/1996 7/26/1999 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016924149 1 Lindquist,Mary L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 4/13/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042942042 0 Lindquist,Rebecca S H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111123144 0 Lindsay,Meng Seng H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107410545 1 Lind-Schaefer,Mary L H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2003 1/12/2005 5/22/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00025818408 0 Lindskog,Gerald A H55 Human Services Dept H55I206 Family Support & Placement Sv E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1971 4/7/1971 4/2/1986 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109544886 0 Lindstedt,Brenda H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 000370 Hospital Services Assistant H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2006 5/19/2006 5/19/2006 P Part-Time 4 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112539240 0 Lindstrom,Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55UP09 MSOP Legal & Research E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107585280 0 Lindstrom,Carly S H55 Human Services Dept H55X205 MSOCS FC Ridge Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TT MSOCS FC Ridge Place 55309-8827 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074839446 0 Lingenfelter,Patti J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 8/25/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105304716 0 Lingle,Diane Rae H55 Human Services Dept H55UX16 MSOP ML Utility G E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2001 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112948011 0 Lingwall,Darreck Wayne H55 Human Services Dept H55UX52 MSOP SP Control Center B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00022918599 1 Linhoff,Kathryn A H55 Human Services Dept H550204 Safety Health & HR Operations E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1969 8/24/1981 6/11/1997 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105197697 0 Link,Katherine J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2001 6/20/2001 7/16/2003 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105197697 1 Link,Katherine J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2001 6/20/2001 8/31/2010 I Intermittent 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105006429 0 Link,Paulette K H55 Human Services Dept H55X111 MSOCS ICF Pine City E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C6 MSOCS ICF Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2001 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081890127 1 Linn,Duane G H55 Human Services Dept H55M411 IT OSPI DW E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1995 1/11/1995 10/30/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102587760 0 Linn,Sarah R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 8/28/2002 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042007779 0 Linnerooth,Cynthia A H55 Human Services Dept H55X420 MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BL MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1978 5/24/1978 2/21/1995 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108528849 0 Linnett,Jason L H55 Human Services Dept H55X232 MSOCS FC Summerset E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TL MSOCS FC Summerset Glen 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2005 1/17/2005 1/17/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028228068 0 Linroth,Laura Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55H309 HCO Business Office Ecommerce E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 3/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064141506 0 Lippert,Loretto G H55 Human Services Dept H55H509 DS Assess to Employment & Info E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/23/1992 2/8/2006 1/7/2009 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106150176 0 Lira,Marie D H55 Human Services Dept H55X113 MSOCS ICF Virginia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N6 MSOCS ICF Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2002 9/10/2002 9/10/2002 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00091715778 0 Lisle,Judy A H55 Human Services Dept H55X266 MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BO MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1995 9/20/1995 8/16/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00058460985 0 List,David H55 Human Services Dept H55H129 MinnesotaCare Group 09 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1991 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102722004 0 Litchfield,Lisa H55 Human Services Dept H55I300 Social Svcs Information System E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 11/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111252834 0 Litchy,Janelle A H55 Human Services Dept H55H147 MinnesotaCare Group 25 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113077206 0 Little,Jay H55 Human Services Dept H55UX17 MSOP ML Utility H E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111226896 0 Littlejohn,Stephanie Michelle H55 Human Services Dept H55F101 TES MFIP E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110434104 0 Litynski,Jeanna A H55 Human Services Dept H55X255 MSOCS FC North Branch E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C2 MSOCS FC North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087692121 0 Litynski,Jolene M H55 Human Services Dept H55X255 MSOCS FC North Branch E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C2 MSOCS FC North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1995 7/10/1995 7/10/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112193631 0 Liu,Jingjing H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045552870 1 Livingood,Jane M H55 Human Services Dept H55F210 CSE Applications G E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111519639 0 Livingston,Stacy D H55 Human Services Dept H55H148 MinnesotaCare Group 26 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00028404684 1 Liyanapathiranage,Ananda H55 Human Services Dept H55M405 IT OSPI BA E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1988 12/19/1988 6/28/1995 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101167110 0 Lloyd,Robert J H55 Human Services Dept H55H700 Perf Measure & Quality Improve E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1998 10/15/1998 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112452417 0 Lo,Lorshire L H55 Human Services Dept H55M206 BA Fiscal Policy E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00022591404 0 Lobejko,Danny R H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1978 1/18/1978 2/7/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105736950 0 Lobinsky,Cheryl L H55 Human Services Dept H55I407 CPM CLS Resettlement Programs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2002 2/19/2002 2/19/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110692395 0 Loch,Haley J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.2 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112137102 0 Lockwood,Jill Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 L Limited U Unclassified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110412720 0 Lockwood,Robin M H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019386873 0 Lockwood,Sheryl H55 Human Services Dept H55F101 TES MFIP E Executive 002448 Welfare Strat Plcy Analyst Cl H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1989 12/16/1992 12/22/2003 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00019916721 1 Lodermeier,Jakie H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1985 4/17/1985 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111196701 0 Loeffler,David M H55 Human Services Dept H55X245 MSOCS FC Greenhouse E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TN MSOCS FC Greenhouse 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 4/1/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110281248 0 Loeffler,Diane K H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 25.13 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00110339361 0 Loeffler,Eugenie M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 3/12/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110529837 1 Loeffler,Lori J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110044539 0 Loeffler,Rita K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 1/7/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00025611102 0 Loew,Clarice M H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1987 4/13/1987 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026869095 0 Lofgren,Diane D H55 Human Services Dept H55W114 METO-Health Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1982 4/7/1982 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108007614 0 Loften,Nichole J H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105613398 0 Logan,Sheryl L H55 Human Services Dept H55X213 MSOCS FC Woodcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C3 MSOCS FC Woodcrest 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00052163100 1 Lohrmann,Deborah M H55 Human Services Dept H55X235 MSOCS FC 7th Ave E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55TE MSOCS FC 7th Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 10/14/1998 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110245311 0 Loken-Schmidt,Andrea R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107566866 2 Lokensgard,Timothy M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX04 MSOP SP OD's E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2003 9/17/2003 12/18/2009 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041780871 0 Long,Debra O H55 Human Services Dept H55X225 MSOCS FC Donnelly E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55UD MSOCS FC Donnelly 55024-9329 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1981 10/7/1981 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00066467115 1 Long,Michelle H55 Human Services Dept H55M512 LS Legal Action Office E Executive 002679 Human Svcs Licensing Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 4/20/2009 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041360715 0 Long,Thomas P H55 Human Services Dept H55YC04 Psychology Department E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1983 6/29/1983 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00060367626 0 Longstreet,Judene A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC37 Laboratory E Executive 000864 Medical Laboratory Tech 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1991 6/5/1991 8/10/1994 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103173642 0 Longstreet,Todd D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA03 MSH Campus Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00018767133 0 Lonnstrom,Roger F H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1989 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108690219 0 Lonzo,Paulette E H55 Human Services Dept H55I203 Adoption Progams E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045336654 0 Loomer,Norma J H55 Human Services Dept H55X284 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F5 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1987 1/15/1987 4/22/1987 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00104977026 1 Loomis,Allison M. H55 Human Services Dept H55VM32 Medical Records E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109779219 0 Looney,Angela M H55 Human Services Dept H55F401 Statistics & QC Operations E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 6/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100787841 0 Lopez,Ofelia S H55 Human Services Dept H55I405 CPM Child Development 2 E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1998 6/2/1998 11/9/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017031960 0 Lord,Rhonda M H55 Human Services Dept H55M312 Social Services E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1985 2/25/1985 11/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00071109027 0 Loreno,Mary M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y530 CBHH Fergus Falls Prof Servs E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1993 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034654257 0 Lorentz,Mark E H55 Human Services Dept H55WC06 PhysicalPlant AdministrationB E Executive 003623 Facilty Grds/Transp Svcs Supv H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 1/22/1998 F Full-Time 16E 12 10 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110700810 0 Lorsung,Kristen Barbara H55 Human Services Dept H55H318 HCO Liens E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108735264 1 Lostetter,Jeremy R H55 Human Services Dept H55H149 MinnesotaCare Group 27 E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/10/2005 5/10/2005 10/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110754567 0 Lothert,Heather J H55 Human Services Dept H55X251 MSOCS FC Falls Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X7 MSOCS FC Falls Place 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2007 12/1/2008 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105809616 0 Lough,Cornelia M H55 Human Services Dept H55UR26 MSOP ML Clinical Team F E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2002 4/15/2002 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011984940 0 Loughrey,Robert G H55 Human Services Dept H55H139 MinnesotaCare Group 17 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1975 4/18/1984 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109929303 0 Louismet,April R H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2006 9/8/2006 9/8/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101202057 0 Louks,Melody J H55 Human Services Dept H55X261 MSOCS FC Pike Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NN MSOCS FC Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1998 11/9/1998 8/18/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009048204 0 Loun,Debra H55 Human Services Dept H55UY31 MSOP ML Unit Nova E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1985 4/24/1985 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008722296 0 Lound,Shirley M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN01 Nursing Administration E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1975 7/9/1975 5/23/1990 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00046306161 0 Love-Kugler,Karen M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1979 12/5/1979 4/10/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111521322 0 Lovrich,Edward A H55 Human Services Dept H55H148 MinnesotaCare Group 26 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00080566299 0 Lowman,Jennifer A H55 Human Services Dept H55H260 Rates Policy Section E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1994 10/19/1994 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111781692 0 Lozier,Chante Lillian H55 Human Services Dept H55X301 MSOCS Crisis Dakota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C0 MSOCS Crisis Dakota 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 2/17/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113154327 0 Lubahn,Jessica L H55 Human Services Dept H55X113 MSOCS ICF Virginia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N6 MSOCS ICF Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042797997 0 Luberts,Brenda H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1985 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108605475 0 Lucas,Judy E H55 Human Services Dept H55Y830 CBHH St Peter Professional E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 I Intermittent 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00043089552 0 Lucas,Michelle M H55 Human Services Dept H55X220 MSOCS FC Dean E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CA MSOCS FC Dean Ave 55316 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00083036250 0 Lucas,Nicholas W H55 Human Services Dept H55X103 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1995 4/4/1995 3/21/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102378177 1 Lucca,Diana L H55 Human Services Dept H55F107 TES TRNG E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 10/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045529209 0 Lucht,Stephen E H55 Human Services Dept H55WC01 Administration E Executive 000235 Dietitian 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1979 2/14/1979 7/24/1985 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108441333 0 Luckett,Heather Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55F106 TES LOCL E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2004 12/15/2004 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020965626 0 Luckhardt,Michelle M H55 Human Services Dept H55YA20 Metro CPN Nurses E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H551A Rum River Human Services 55303-1119 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112272336 0 Lucksinger Jr,Donald E H55 Human Services Dept H55H135 MinnesotaCare Group 13 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113024637 0 Luczak,Janelle Louise H55 Human Services Dept H55UX17 MSOP ML Utility H E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106365798 0 Ludeman,Cal R H55 Human Services Dept H550000 Commissioner E Executive 008120 Commissioner-Human Services H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/14/2003 1/14/2003 7/26/2006 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112707540 0 Lueck,Alexander Jonathan H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AB CARE Anoka Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008058402 0 Luedke,John E H55 Human Services Dept H55YA14 South Central 10 CPN Nurses E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H552K Rice County Social Services 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1966 6/23/1999 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00112213035 0 Lugo,TinaMarie H55 Human Services Dept H55B102 CMH Technical Assist Team E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106367184 0 Luhman,Christopher J H55 Human Services Dept H55M401 IT Office of CISO E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093302550 0 Lujan-Rosen,Marie A H55 Human Services Dept H55F223 CSE Payment Center E Executive 003696 Child Support Payment Speclist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1995 11/27/1995 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 7 70 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109811592 0 Lukanen,Cynthia L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY25 MSOP ML Coverage PM E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111586860 0 Lukason,Carmen Rene H55 Human Services Dept H55X259 MSOCS FC Arbor Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BS MSOCS FC Arbor Way 56379 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013387968 0 Lukken,Karen H55 Human Services Dept H55H320 HCO Ops Date Integrity E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1983 9/8/1983 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099598356 0 Lulic,Gregory J H55 Human Services Dept H55H318 HCO Liens E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1996 12/16/1996 7/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102625974 0 Lund,Allan R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX40 MSOP MLClusterControl2ndWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108439254 0 Lund,Arley J H55 Human Services Dept H55X278 MSOCS FC Park Rapids E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X2 MSOCS FC Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2004 12/13/2004 11/28/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00058069143 0 Lund,Debora M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1991 1/16/1991 1/16/1991 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00062350002 1 Lundahl,Diane H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1991 10/9/1991 10/9/1991 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008750709 0 Lundberg,Sharon M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC26 Health Information Mgmt Serv A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1974 4/30/1974 10/5/1994 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110426085 0 Lundgren,Carl E H55 Human Services Dept H55UX10 MSOP ML Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019794951 1 Lundgren,Elisabeth R H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1977 7/6/1977 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112194225 0 Lundgren,Emily Ruth H55 Human Services Dept H55X263 MSOCS FC West Marble E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ND MSOCS FC West Marble 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00032601591 0 Lundholm,Mark R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 003864 Chaplain H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 7/18/2001 7/1/2006 I Intermittent 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102626370 0 Lundquist,Karen M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX60 MSOP ML Intermittent Pool E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 I Intermittent 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102625776 1 Lundquist,Thomas J H55 Human Services Dept H55UP06 MSOP Clinical Director E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.76 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00102625776 2 Lundquist,Thomas J H55 Human Services Dept H55UP06 MSOP Clinical Director E Executive 002594 Health Care Program Mgr Sr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099306603 0 Lunz,Kimberly A. H55 Human Services Dept H55I304 SSIS System  Analysis & Design E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1996 7/22/1996 2/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002562813 2 Lunz,William E H55 Human Services Dept H55M600 MS Managers E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1975 4/23/1975 3/24/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.9 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111079485 0 Luoma,Jillaine Kae H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LN CARE Carlton Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00061539093 0 Lusian,Kathy J H55 Human Services Dept H55X274 MSOCS FC Pine Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XN MSOCS FC Pine St 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1993 6/2/1993 6/7/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111892770 0 Lussier,Megan E H55 Human Services Dept H55X101 MSOCS ICF Dell Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T6 MSOCS ICF Dell Road 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/13/2011 6/13/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00018734463 0 Luther,Patricia M H55 Human Services Dept H55C202 AMH Operations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1963 4/1/1963 11/9/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047897190 1 Lutter,Kathleen L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BA MNH Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1988 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 I Intermittent 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00075081600 1 Lutz,Lora J H55 Human Services Dept H55M410 IT Application Dev & Sup E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00075081600 2 Lutz,Lora J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX20 MSOP Security IT Staff E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019584675 0 Lutzke,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1985 7/24/1985 5/11/1988 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110663091 0 Luzar,Stephen J H55 Human Services Dept H55C201 AMH Consultants E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/26/2007 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111033252 0 Ly,Gabriel Tou Mlon Lou H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 6/11/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102903174 0 Ly,Khamsene H55 Human Services Dept H55H307 HCO Bus Office Bus Analysis E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 12/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056705814 2 Ly,Mayjoua H55 Human Services Dept H55F101 TES MFIP E Executive 002448 Welfare Strat Plcy Analyst Cl H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1990 10/8/1990 2/20/2002 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112998996 0 Ly,Yer H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 T Temporary C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00106245414 0 Lyfoung-Her,Kayleene K H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113031963 0 Lynghaug,Monica L H55 Human Services Dept H550206 Recruitment E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107804961 0 Lynn,Anna Louise H55 Human Services Dept H55B101 CMH Resource Dev Team E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2004 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112705263 0 Lyon,Mark Joseph H55 Human Services Dept H55X274 MSOCS FC Pine Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XN MSOCS FC Pine St 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00113034636 0 Lyons,David M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA35 MSH Vocational B E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 I Intermittent 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020830491 0 Maas,Shelly L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC06 PhysicalPlant AdministrationB E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1982 6/30/1982 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00076119912 0 Maas,Steven R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC15 Building Maintenance E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1994 9/5/1995 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038912049 1 Maas,Teresa M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SQ CARE St Peter QI/Perf E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 7/28/1982 12/24/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110810997 0 Maaske,Jean M H55 Human Services Dept H55H135 MinnesotaCare Group 13 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105813972 1 Mabera,Jacob M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN18 AMH Anoka Intensive Care Area E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2002 7/31/2006 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00006256899 0 MacArthur,Twanda FJ H55 Human Services Dept H55YS03 Hospital Support Services E Executive 001448 Affirmative Action Off 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 2/17/1988 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109064934 0 MacBride,Gayle H H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 39.7 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00111991374 0 MacDonald,Paula A H55 Human Services Dept H55S307 DHHS South E Executive 003683 Sign Language Interpreter Spec H5564 Dept of Human Servs-Rochester 55901-0474 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2009 8/11/2009 8/11/2009 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110126016 1 Mace,Angela M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108645867 0 Mace,Sharon L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111253032 0 Macejkovic,Jessica R H55 Human Services Dept H55H147 MinnesotaCare Group 25 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019833660 1 Mach,Lorilee S H55 Human Services Dept H55X241 MSOCS FC Allen Path E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UX MSOCS FC Allen Path 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1980 9/4/1980 9/4/1980 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00002473614 0 Macheel,Ethel M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111631311 0 Mack III,Brownell E H55 Human Services Dept H55B100 Children's Mental Health E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 36.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100843281 0 Mackin,Kathleen H55 Human Services Dept H55H302 HCO Office Management Group E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113077503 0 Mackner,Miaca Bibi H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 V Provisional C Classified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00059303574 0 Mackner,Tammy R H55 Human Services Dept H55X278 MSOCS FC Park Rapids E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X2 MSOCS FC Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1991 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111253527 0 Maclennan,Carmen Rae H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099894465 0 Macy,Erik C. H55 Human Services Dept H55I306 SSIS Appl & Arch Devel E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1997 3/9/2005 2/13/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030240540 0 Madison,Karen L H55 Human Services Dept H55YS02 Administration Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1979 1/3/1979 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009162846 0 Madow,Eric C H55 Human Services Dept H55X241 MSOCS FC Allen Path E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55UX MSOCS FC Allen Path 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1974 10/21/1974 12/28/1983 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111214719 0 Madsen,Anne Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00104977818 1 Madsen,Erin M. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2001 4/17/2001 4/17/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110199375 0 Madyun,Na'im H55 Human Services Dept H55X223 MSOCS FC Scott Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UG MSOCS FC Scott Avenue 55422-2746 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00071369199 0 Magaard,Diana E H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ45 MSOP ML OSI Supv E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1993 8/26/1993 7/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 33.8 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100631322 0 Magee,Jody L H55 Human Services Dept H55YA22 Crest CPN Nurses St Peter E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55DI Fillmore-CrestZumbroValley MHI 55965 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1998 3/25/1998 3/25/1998 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00060710067 0 Magnan,Monique R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1991 7/3/1991 7/1/1992 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024289254 0 Magnan,Randall E H55 Human Services Dept H55X265 MSOCS FC Northland Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BN MSOCS FC Northland Park 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1985 5/9/1990 5/9/1990 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00024289254 1 Magnan,Randall E H55 Human Services Dept H55X258 MSOCS FC Hillcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BE U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1985 5/9/1990 5/9/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043425063 1 Magnuson,John R H55 Human Services Dept H5532ME Maintenance Engineering E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer H55BM Halsted - Bldg 2 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1985 8/7/1985 8/7/1985 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
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00026429535 0 Maguire,Rita R H55 Human Services Dept H55M508 LS DD Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1977 12/12/1977 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102185721 0 Mahlberg,Arlyce L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY85 MSOP ML DOC E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55MR MSOP Moose Lake DOC 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2000 1/25/2000 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106044147 1 Mahlum,Karen A H55 Human Services Dept H55YA02 Buffalo Ridge ACT E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WH Marshall Mobile Service Team 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101983068 0 Mahowald-Horner,Sharon B H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 003451 Behavioral Med Practitioner Sr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 4/10/2002 F Full-Time 20A 33 2 62.29 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112289463 0 Mai,Sokhoeurm H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110816145 0 Maker,Ross W H55 Human Services Dept H55I306 SSIS Appl & Arch Devel E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2007 11/6/2007 10/9/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101485098 0 Maki,Amber Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1999 6/29/2005 4/4/2007 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023545764 0 Maki,Anita M H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1974 5/13/1974 5/10/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100739232 0 Maki,Daniel H55 Human Services Dept H55X201 MSOCS FC 91st & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UP MSOCS FC 91st &  Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1998 5/21/1998 9/29/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109280457 0 Maki,Elizabeth H55 Human Services Dept H55X205 MSOCS FC Ridge Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TT MSOCS FC Ridge Place 55309-8827 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109603692 0 Maki,Penny L. H55 Human Services Dept H55X206 MSOCS FC Fawn Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CE MSOCS FC Fawn Lake 55079-8913 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106045038 0 Makowesky,Paul A H55 Human Services Dept H55F313 TSS Technical Team 3 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 9/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079844094 0 Maldonado,Alejandro H55 Human Services Dept H55M207 Equal Opportunity & Access E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112507758 0 Malean,Jane Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.6 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00038268450 0 Malecha,Frances K H55 Human Services Dept H55W203 METO-CSS Region 10 E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55CT CSS Region 10 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1973 6/25/1973 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00085800726 0 Malek,Sue K H55 Human Services Dept H55X107 MSOCS ICF Shumway E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T2 MSOCS ICF Shumway 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1995 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024663672 0 Malluege,Bret T H55 Human Services Dept H55M503 LS Investigations Group II E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005886342 0 Malmgren,Joann H55 Human Services Dept H55YC08 Rehabilitation Department E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 10/9/1985 1/26/1997 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 24.71 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111598740 0 Malone,Joelyn K H55 Human Services Dept H55H508 DS Special Projects E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00039161133 0 Malone,Mary H55 Human Services Dept H55W209 METO-CSS Northeast E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55D2 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1982 8/2/1982 9/17/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112308075 0 Malone,Molly Constance H55 Human Services Dept H55S202 CH Prevention & Recovery Servs E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/18/2010 2/18/2010 2/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108746154 0 Malone,Tamara J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 9/5/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108558450 0 Maloney,Jody M H55 Human Services Dept H55X238 MSOCS FC Shady Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TG MSOCS FC Shady Grove 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008656164 1 Maloney,Margaret E H55 Human Services Dept H55M205 Agency-Wide Develop & Learning E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102276603 0 Maloney,Marri H55 Human Services Dept H55X238 MSOCS FC Shady Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TG MSOCS FC Shady Grove 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2000 3/9/2000 3/9/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00062772831 1 Malvin,Cathy S H55 Human Services Dept H55X252 MSOCS FC Middle River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X6 MSOCS FC Middle River 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1991 11/18/1991 10/18/1993 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108415791 1 Manchester,Shirley H55 Human Services Dept H55M151 Enterprise Architecture Oper E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030206880 1 Mandac,Virginia M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AS CARE Anoka Pgm Supv E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/12/1972 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 I Intermittent NMSA 03 2 81.1 H Hourly 0.1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00106183242 0 Manderfeld,Margaret H55 Human Services Dept H55M105 AR Fair Hearings - 2 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2002 10/1/2002 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103120677 0 Mangan,Diane J H55 Human Services Dept H55S105 AG/AS Grants, Contracts & Budg E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2001 1/31/2001 12/19/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024472107 0 Mangan,Theresa H55 Human Services Dept H55X214 MSOCS FC Forest Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CJ MSOCS FC Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1989 9/11/1989 9/11/1989 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00079605900 1 Mangan,Troy W H55 Human Services Dept H55H100 Hlth Care Eligibility & Access E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/15/1994 9/15/1994 6/11/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00090217413 0 Maniaci,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55X012 MSOCS Supv Residential Metro E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55UF MSOCS FC Sciota 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 3/15/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112756050 0 Manko,Amber Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 1/31/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100873674 0 Manko,Diana K H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 8/20/2003 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110241846 0 Manley,Timothy M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY95 MSOP SP Shantz 2 East E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00046435059 0 Mansfield,Beth E H55 Human Services Dept H55YN16 Pre Admissions E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1989 1/23/1989 2/15/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00018779508 0 Manske,Joan E H55 Human Services Dept H55M315 Time Studies & Rates E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1965 9/20/1965 4/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008662500 0 Manske,Karen A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 8/16/1989 4/7/1993 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110811096 0 Manthe,Shannon M H55 Human Services Dept H55H146 MinnesotaCare Group 24 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110933361 0 Manuell,Carrie Renee H55 Human Services Dept H55YS06 Dietary General E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00108403317 0 Many Birds,Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108786447 0 Maples,Tammy M H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 11/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110452518 0 Marble,Anthony S H55 Human Services Dept H55UY92 MSOP SP Pexton 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00100587366 0 Marciniak,Janet C H55 Human Services Dept H55W114 METO-Health Services E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00049365657 0 Marciniak,Steven E H55 Human Services Dept H55V021 QM Risk Management E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00035534763 0 Marcus,Patricia K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y830 CBHH St Peter Professional E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1983 6/15/1983 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041005800 0 Marcus,Roxanne C H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1988 4/25/2008 4/25/2008 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00070061805 0 Marcuson,Stephen L H55 Human Services Dept H55X243 MSOCS FC Windsor Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XL MSOCS FC Windsor Place 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1993 3/9/1993 3/9/1993 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00002111472 0 Margolis,Phil H55 Human Services Dept H55H124 MinnesotaCare Group 04 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1996 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012361140 1 Marinkov,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55I300 Social Svcs Information System E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1971 9/13/1971 7/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023069772 0 Marion,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55M432 IT Telecom Services E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1967 12/26/1967 4/20/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113039982 0 Mariucci,Brooke Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X113 MSOCS ICF Virginia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N6 MSOCS ICF Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2011 4/7/2011 4/7/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00012211848 0 Marks,Delores M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BC CARE Brainerd Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1977 10/26/1977 12/15/1993 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109377180 0 Markus,Deanne D H55 Human Services Dept H55F311 TSS Technical Team 1 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023457456 0 Markus-Dunn,Cynthia H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1981 9/19/1981 9/19/1981 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00011871090 0 Marlowe,Terrance J H55 Human Services Dept H55F222 CSE Administrative Support E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/29/1988 2/29/1988 7/22/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099460152 0 Marple,Erin A H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1996 10/14/1996 10/14/1996 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082723608 1 Marple,Stacie E H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1995 3/27/1995 7/12/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102550140 1 Marquardt,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55H150 Medicaid Medical Director E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2000 6/14/2000 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110628639 0 Marquette,Renee E H55 Human Services Dept H55F405 County Operations & Reviews E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 11/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109959399 0 Marr,Natalie Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55W214 METO - Clinical Director E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 1/20/2009 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 44.62 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00109959399 1 Marr,Natalie Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55W101 METO-Progam Director E Executive 002900 Residential Prog Svcs Dir 1 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 43.11 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00023627043 0 Marsh,Robert D H55 Human Services Dept H55M430 IT Desktop Support-Outstate E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55BT Sedahl Center - Bldg 4 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00012135024 0 Marsh,Yvonne M H55 Human Services Dept H55X236 MSOCS FC Morristown E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TA MSOCS FC Morristown 55052 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1974 6/10/1974 6/10/1974 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109716057 0 Marshall,David D H55 Human Services Dept H55X207 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5580 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake 55110-2654 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2006 7/6/2006 7/6/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020213424 2 Marshall,David W H55 Human Services Dept H55M427 IT Desktop Support-Central Off E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1975 4/19/1976 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034195293 0 Marshall,Jamy H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1981 6/17/1992 8/25/1993 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107607060 1 Marsh-Geurts,Paula Mae H55 Human Services Dept H55YN02 RN Adm Team 1 E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 4/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109487268 0 Martell,Mary K H55 Human Services Dept H55X276 MSOCS FC Bemidji E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X3 MSOCS FC Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109460934 0 Martens,James L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109227888 0 Martens,Robert L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA16 MSH 700 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099869121 0 Marthaler,Peggy L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1997 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 P Part-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00080562042 1 Martin,Barbara A H55 Human Services Dept H55F404 County Operations & Fraud E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1994 10/19/1994 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062539488 1 Martin,Barry Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55M426 IT Network Mgmt & Support-NI E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1991 7/28/2004 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100704384 0 Martin,Bonnie J H55 Human Services Dept H550003 Communications E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1998 5/4/1998 4/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034058376 0 Martin,Diane M H55 Human Services Dept H55H125 MinnesotaCare Group 05 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 10/4/1995 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00063945288 0 Martin,Gaylord L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1992 2/26/1992 2/26/1992 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112487364 0 Martin,Janet Christine H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00012686949 3 Martin,Jean M H55 Human Services Dept H55C430 CC Team E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1979 8/29/1979 9/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020523294 0 Martin,LoAnn M H55 Human Services Dept H55I204 Adoption Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 11/28/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00060895494 1 Martin,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H55H100 Hlth Care Eligibility & Access E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1991 7/22/1991 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111073842 1 Martin,Mindy A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WC CARE Willmar Bradley Couns E Executive 001027 Chemical Depend Couns Sr H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 F Full-Time 4 69 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00055891638 0 Martineau,Anne L H55 Human Services Dept H55F010 CFS Management/Operations E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1990 9/19/1990 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099691614 0 Martineau,Steven J H55 Human Services Dept H55M420 IT Info Technology Services E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109003455 0 Martinez,James H55 Human Services Dept H55UY37 MSOP ML Unit 1C E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 7/11/2006 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 4 70 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043123113 4 Martinez,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55H101 HCEA Systems Family Children E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/19/1982 5/19/1982 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109556073 0 Martinez,Meredith A H55 Human Services Dept H55H705 PMQI Maternal & Child Health E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2006 6/7/2006 6/7/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028022346 0 Martins,Deann H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1988 4/20/1988 5/23/1990 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00063535626 0 Martire,Carrie F H55 Human Services Dept H55X278 MSOCS FC Park Rapids E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55X2 MSOCS FC Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101306700 0 Marty,Breeanna M H55 Human Services Dept H55M603 MS Public Information Centers E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1999 1/12/1999 3/13/2002 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112705164 0 Marty,Shelley Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00077899041 0 Maruska,Deborah E H55 Human Services Dept H55H230 Special Needs Purchasing E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1994 4/11/2001 12/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110858418 0 Marvel,Nicole L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX45 MSOP ML A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110774466 0 Mascarenas,Mark C H55 Human Services Dept H55UX50 MSOP ML ClusterControl3rdWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109531620 0 Mashuga,Cindy M H55 Human Services Dept H55F261 CSE Testing E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061133886 0 Maske,Glen E H55 Human Services Dept H55X272 MSOCS FC Forestview E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BB MSOCS FC Forestview 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1991 7/31/1991 12/15/1991 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00088078914 0 Maske,Paula R H55 Human Services Dept H55X258 MSOCS FC Hillcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BE U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 4/25/2005 7/27/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.55 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00110291247 0 Mason,Julie L M H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009012762 0 Masson,Steven M H55 Human Services Dept H55H151 PSD CAO E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1973 1/14/1974 10/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 36.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039115098 0 Mastrian,Barbara A H55 Human Services Dept H55X279 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55X4 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1978 8/2/1978 8/26/1981 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078523236 0 Mastrian,Nancy K H55 Human Services Dept H55X278 MSOCS FC Park Rapids E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X2 MSOCS FC Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1994 7/13/1994 7/13/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100047618 0 Mata,Daniel R H55 Human Services Dept H55M515 LS Background Studies GroupIII E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1997 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108716058 0 Mata,Dennis L H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113093442 0 Matakis,Emily C H55 Human Services Dept H55X108 MSOCS ICF Kasson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T1 MSOCS ICF Kasson 55944 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108521325 0 Matejcek,Jeffrey A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099592218 0 Mathes,Frances M H55 Human Services Dept H55I402 CPM Economic Opportunity E Executive 001792 Economic Oppty Program Supv 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1996 12/4/1996 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109810206 0 Mathias,Bridgette M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX22 MSOP SP Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109228185 0 Mathiowetz,Amanda J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX42 MSOP SP Control Center A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102784968 0 Mathison,Joy E. H55 Human Services Dept H55F322 TSS Business Analyst Team 2 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 10/25/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112180761 0 Matson,Kari H55 Human Services Dept H550212 Special Populations - HR E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 24.57 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105122952 0 Matson,Nancy H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2001 6/5/2001 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101143251 1 Mattei,John B H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 L Limited U Unclassified 10/12/1998 10/12/1998 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109289961 0 Matteson,Lisa W H55 Human Services Dept H55H142 MinnesotaCare Group 20 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00080653914 0 Matthees,Karen S H55 Human Services Dept H55S203 CH Financial Services E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 10/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108567954 0 Matthews,Melanie T H55 Human Services Dept H55YN16 Pre Admissions E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 6/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110526570 0 Mattocks,Jenna M H55 Human Services Dept H55X282 MSOCS FC Alexandria E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FA MSOCS FC Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099077220 0 Mattson,Carey W H55 Human Services Dept H55H501 DS Operations Administration E Executive 002462 Income Mntc Prog Supervisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1996 2/7/1996 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030658221 0 Mattson,Catherine H55 Human Services Dept H55W102 METO-Administrative Support E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1987 12/14/1987 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107847729 0 Mattson,Darlene R H55 Human Services Dept H55F320 TSS Business Analyst Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092604204 0 Mattson,Deborah S H55 Human Services Dept H55X112 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N8 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1995 10/4/1995 2/21/1996 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099511533 0 Mattson,Nancy J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN00 Nursing Adm Supervisors E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1996 11/12/1998 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109361934 0 Mattson,Rebecca F H55 Human Services Dept H55X271 MSOCS FC Stephen Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NE MSOCS FC Stephen Road 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112771593 0 Matty,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55H131 Pharmacy Services Section E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 50.2 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00102847635 0 Matzen,Ted A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y310 CBHH Baxter Medical Services E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/2000 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105786945 0 Mault,Jay M H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2002 3/27/2002 3/27/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042198651 0 Maurer,Gerald P H55 Human Services Dept H55X014 MSOCS Supv Residential NE E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55N1 MSOCS Admin Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1981 8/10/1981 1/7/1987 P Part-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 0.75 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00011949399 0 Maurer,Lynne M H55 Human Services Dept H55I204 Adoption Operations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1969 8/18/1969 9/6/1972 F Full-Time 6 61 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00026471115 0 Maurer,Peter C H55 Human Services Dept H55UP25 MSOP Operational Supp Svs E Executive 003681 Financial Services Director H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1982 12/1/2008 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 37.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112794165 0 Mauritz,John Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 2/16/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00062343666 0 Maxa,Juliana C H55 Human Services Dept H55H300 HCO Senior Mgmt E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/14/1991 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111693186 0 Maxey,Kathleen A H55 Human Services Dept H55H308 HCO Project Management E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105027516 0 Maxson,Janice R H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2001 5/1/2001 5/1/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110538252 0 Maxson,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55X419 MSOCS DT&H Range Area E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N7 MSOCS DT&H Range Area 55792-3237 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 9/19/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110428857 0 Mayfield,Paul Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044819973 1 McAfee,Marjorie D H55 Human Services Dept H55H108 HCEA Division Wide Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1989 1/23/1989 12/8/2006 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105707745 0 McAlister,Meghan N H55 Human Services Dept H55M511 LS Family Systems Licensing E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2002 1/28/2002 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016810299 0 McAlpine,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H550212 Special Populations - HR E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 11/15/2006 P Part-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.75 217 Confidential Yes
00102788334 0 McArthur,Barbara M H55 Human Services Dept H55X286 MSOCS FC Mahnomen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FM MSOCS FC Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2000 8/29/2000 8/29/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109927818 0 McBrayer,Edward L H55 Human Services Dept H55I200 Child Safety & Permanency E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105426585 0 McBride,Salvacion D. H55 Human Services Dept H55X281 MSOCS FC Cass Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B5 MSOCS FC Cass Lake 56633 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 12/25/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107814960 0 McCabe,Amy L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 3/7/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107812683 0 McCabe,William J H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015844257 0 McCann,Paul J H55 Human Services Dept H55H515 DS MMIS Support E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1975 7/19/1982 11/2/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054386442 0 McCarthy,Daniel J H55 Human Services Dept H55H100 Hlth Care Eligibility & Access E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1990 7/10/1990 5/3/2005 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012272832 0 McCarthy,Diane L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WA CARE Willmar Admin E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 6/16/2004 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00053286156 0 Mccarthy,Richard J H55 Human Services Dept H55F211 CSE APPL and Prod Support E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005447277 0 McClure,Victoria S. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109067112 0 McCollum,Michel L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00001282347 0 McConaughy,Kim B H55 Human Services Dept H55W207 METO-CSS Resource E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1985 2/20/1985 1/25/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111709026 0 McConnell,Andrea R H55 Human Services Dept H55F407 Quality Control Reviews E Executive 002481 Human Svcs Quality Cont Rev H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112366089 0 McCool,Eric James H55 Human Services Dept H55M504 LS Background Studies Group I E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102623796 0 McCorison,Mike A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY15 MSOP ML Coverage AM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106246800 0 McCormick,Curtis Allen H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 7/11/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00013009986 1 McCusker,Tina M H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1977 6/10/1977 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112568742 0 McDermott,Brian Edward H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009138096 1 McDonald,Debra L H55 Human Services Dept H55H140 MinnesotaCare Group 18 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1977 6/6/1977 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00071293365 0 McDonald,Sandra H55 Human Services Dept H55M905 HCO MMIS Client Elig E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1993 6/1/1993 11/22/1995 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108697347 0 McDonald,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55C001 Medicaid/HealthCare Purchasing E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 4/9/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.82 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00108637848 1 McDonald,Tamara H H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 4/2/2008 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.2 205 MN Nurses Association No
00107410050 0 McDonough,Angela K H55 Human Services Dept H55WC35 Dental E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2003 7/23/2003 7/23/2003 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00057801546 0 Mcdonough,Kathleen A H55 Human Services Dept H55H107 HCEA Community Care Policy Tm E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1991 10/24/2005 8/10/2006 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108601911 0 McDonough,Terrence M H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013664376 0 McDonough-Gast,Tamara H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 000677 Social Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 9/3/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102246210 0 McDowell,Susanna B H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003690 State Prog Admin Supervisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2000 2/28/2000 8/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111680514 0 McElroy,Jody Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55I204 Adoption Operations E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2009 1/27/2009 1/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070892712 0 McFadden,Pamela H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1993 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111231747 0 McGaffey,Bryan Edward H55 Human Services Dept H55X20C MSOCS FC Christensen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XS MSOCS FC Christensen 55118-3514 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078715692 0 Mcgann,Sheila M H55 Human Services Dept H55H131 Pharmacy Services Section E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1994 8/1/1994 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075563532 2 Mcgarrity,Michael P H55 Human Services Dept H55M405 IT OSPI BA E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1994 2/23/1994 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101586474 0 McGinn,Sheri A. H55 Human Services Dept H55X201 MSOCS FC 91st & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UP MSOCS FC 91st &  Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1999 12/7/2006 11/28/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101104641 1 McGough,Megan M H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1998 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078215940 0 McGovern,Lynne H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1994 7/5/1994 7/5/1994 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00069265350 2 Mcgovern-Acuna,Jeanne M H55 Human Services Dept H55F403 Transition Programs Evaluation E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1993 9/21/1994 11/30/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110564982 0 McGowen,Merry K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M2 MITH Homes FC2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55EA U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00041580297 0 McGraw,Elizabeth J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC01 Administration E Executive 000755 Volunteer Services Coordinator H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1978 11/13/1978 2/24/1982 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051872436 0 McGregor,Edward E H55 Human Services Dept H55Y330 CBHH Baxter Professional Servs E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1990 4/11/1990 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109469646 0 McGuire,Kelly D H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112886532 0 McGuire,Patrick John H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027247968 1 McGuire,Vickie R H55 Human Services Dept H55W106 METO-Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1973 6/13/1973 10/16/1985 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00039414573 0 McHugo,James E H55 Human Services Dept H55X410 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek E Executive 002564 Structured Program Assistant H55U9 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 4/24/2007 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009354609 0 McIntyre,Dana H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1982 8/23/1982 3/4/1987 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112569534 0 McIntyre,Paul Kenneth H55 Human Services Dept H55X246 MSOCS FC Knotting Hill E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55TI MSOCS FC Knotting Hill 55901-3879 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065164770 0 McKenzie III,Carlston H55 Human Services Dept H55YA16 Metro CPN AFSCME/MAPE E Executive 000677 Social Worker H551A Rum River Human Services 55303-1119 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1992 5/20/1992 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109519542 0 McKinstry,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H55X228 MSOCS FC Eaves Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U5 MSOCS FC Eaves Way 55024 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2006 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112836240 0 McLafferty,Michael Patrick H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BU CABHS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110435985 0 McLafferty,Patrick John H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AH U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2007 6/7/2007 6/7/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00024169959 1 McLain,Denise H55 Human Services Dept H55YN00 Nursing Adm Supervisors E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1982 10/6/1982 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107860500 0 McLaughlin,Brian K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103160673 0 McLaughlin,Linda L H55 Human Services Dept H55S203 CH Financial Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2001 2/26/2001 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003608253 1 Mclaughlin,Nancy A H55 Human Services Dept H55F323 TSS Business Analyst Team 3 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1987 1/25/1995 10/15/1997 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.53 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108144927 0 McLellan,Paulla Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55M410 IT Application Dev & Sup E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2004 7/21/2004 9/8/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109931877 0 McMahen,Kay E H55 Human Services Dept H55YM01 Medical Support Services E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00011455983 2 Mcmahon,Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55M010 OPR Compliance Office E Executive 002448 Welfare Strat Plcy Analyst Cl H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1987 3/31/1987 5/14/2001 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099067518 2 McMahon,Nicole H55 Human Services Dept H55VE29 IMR Consultant E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1996 1/24/1996 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108892674 1 McMahon,Shannon M H55 Human Services Dept H55C000 Health Care Asst Commissioner E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.74 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
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00100098108 0 McMann,Laureen L. H55 Human Services Dept H55X271 MSOCS FC Stephen Road E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55NE MSOCS FC Stephen Road 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100772001 1 McMurray,Todd J. H55 Human Services Dept H55F405 County Operations & Reviews E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1998 5/26/1998 5/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00075575907 0 Mcnama,Deanna C H55 Human Services Dept H55M502 LS Investigations Group I E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100129293 0 McNamara,Denise E. H55 Human Services Dept H55X105 MSOCS ICF Jonquil E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T5 MSOCS ICF Jonquil 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 10/15/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015745554 0 Mcnamara,Steven M H55 Human Services Dept H55M602 MS Forms/Mail/Printing E Executive 002584 EDP Operations Assistant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1975 7/8/1975 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111587454 0 McNeill,Jenny Elizabeth H55 Human Services Dept H55YT08 Como Residence E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2008 12/4/2008 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039010059 0 McNelis,Timothy D H55 Human Services Dept H55X013 MSOCS Supv Residential South E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55UX MSOCS FC Allen Path 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1981 10/7/1981 6/11/1993 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00050047272 2 Mcnellis-Kubat,Maura T H55 Human Services Dept H55M512 LS Legal Action Office E Executive 002679 Human Svcs Licensing Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 3/26/2003 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110536965 0 McNulty,Elizabeth E H55 Human Services Dept H55YT08 Como Residence E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031167477 0 Mcquaid-Swanson,Amy H55 Human Services Dept H55S300 DHHS Supervisor E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1982 3/24/1982 10/18/1999 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00047502576 0 Mcquarter,Ralph H55 Human Services Dept H55F000 Children and Family Services E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1987 10/1/1987 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00009494892 1 McQueen,Sandel C H55 Human Services Dept H55X253 MSOCS FC Division St E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W8 MSOCS FC Division St 56222 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1981 11/4/1981 5/7/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00095457780 0 McRae Jr,James A. H55 Human Services Dept H55H700 Perf Measure & Quality Improve E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1996 2/18/1998 9/29/1999 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112605966 0 McTague,Amber Kristine H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 10/27/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110770902 0 McWilliams,Suzanne Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55F252 CSE Program Support E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 10/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110044341 1 Mead,Doreen M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA13 MSH 200 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105306003 0 Meade,Jennie L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS06 Dietary General E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 3 55 13 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100168101 0 Meade,Jodi L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/29/1999 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100862586 0 Meade,Kenneth E. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 3 59 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100165923 0 Meade,Tammy M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112013451 0 Means,Jacqueline C H55 Human Services Dept H55WA07 MSH Psychology A E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 V Provisional C Classified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100960497 0 Mears,Cathleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55M510 LS Child Care Licensing Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099914265 0 Meath,Phyllis M H55 Human Services Dept H55M313 Grants & Allocations E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1997 3/22/1999 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008735661 0 Mechler,Leann M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 T Temporary C Classified 10/14/1987 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105427377 0 Mecl,Kari H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2001 11/9/2001 2/25/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108561618 0 Mediger,Brooke D H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/2005 6/21/2006 7/23/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101765565 0 Medlicott,Gerald M H55 Human Services Dept H55M313 Grants & Allocations E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110591019 0 Medlicott,Stephen R H55 Human Services Dept H55S304 DHHS Mental Health Prgm E Executive 003683 Sign Language Interpreter Spec H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106022961 0 Meehan,Colleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55X212 MSOCS FC Halper Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CF MSOCS FC Halper Way 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013184919 0 Meehl,Rebecca A H55 Human Services Dept H55X024 MSOCS DT&H Admin Supp E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 4/2/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110073942 0 Meffert,Mark R H55 Human Services Dept H550203 Human Resources Transactions E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2006 12/29/2006 9/16/2009 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109067409 1 Megdadi,Sameer K H55 Human Services Dept H55UX04 MSOP SP OD's E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110762388 0 Meggitt,Ann Marie M H55 Human Services Dept H55M308 Receipts Center E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2007 10/4/2007 12/20/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108505683 0 Mehl,Christine A H55 Human Services Dept H55I207 CS&P Training/QualityAssurance E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2005 1/20/2005 1/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108427176 0 Mehltretter,Anne M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 11/1/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00033572880 1 Meierhofer,Thomas M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y230 CBHH Annandale Professional Sv E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1975 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 I Intermittent 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00005129289 0 Meixl,Paul J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA11 MSH Recreational Therapists E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1986 5/28/1986 2/4/1998 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013232538 0 Mekola,Christine L H55 Human Services Dept H55X280 MSOCS FC Akeley Road E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55X5 MSOCS FC Akeley Road 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1978 1/20/1988 3/20/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020281338 0 Mekola,Howard J H55 Human Services Dept H55X277 MSOCS FC Laporte E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X1 MSOCS FC LaPorte 56461 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108341838 0 Mekola,Nathan H H55 Human Services Dept H55X280 MSOCS FC Akeley Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X5 MSOCS FC Akeley Road 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2004 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00033028776 0 Melby,Karen J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1980 9/18/2009 9/18/2009 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00024533784 0 Melby,Scott H J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX08 MSOP SP Security Supp Sup A E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 3/18/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107918613 0 Melchert,Bruce T H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WW CABHS WIllmar Dir Care Night E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2004 5/5/2004 7/12/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00103102461 0 Meline,Brian G H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038979171 0 Mell,Beverly G H55 Human Services Dept H55X261 MSOCS FC Pike Lake E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55NN MSOCS FC Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1978 7/11/1978 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00010045035 0 Mell,Jane M H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 1/7/1998 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.85 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111273228 0 Mendenhall,Megan J H55 Human Services Dept H55X211 MSOCS FC Windfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TM MSOCS FC Windfield 55423-4238 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2008 7/2/2008 12/2/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100582416 2 Mendez,Marlene H55 Human Services Dept H55H132 MinnesotaCare Group 10 E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1998 3/19/1998 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023538735 0 Menk,Mary T H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 7/15/1992 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00109460241 0 Menke,Mark A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY96 MSOP SP Shantz 2 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101741409 0 Menning,Joan L H55 Human Services Dept H55YA14 South Central 10 CPN Nurses E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H552D Freeborn County Human Services 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110918412 0 Mensah,Daniel Sylvester H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102243438 0 Mensen,Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55X203 MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XA MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/2000 2/15/2000 1/15/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110817927 0 Menten,Darian Emmanuel H55 Human Services Dept H55UY32 MSOP ML Unit Omega E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102049497 0 Mentes,Alexandra H H55 Human Services Dept H55I406 CS&P Research & CTF E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1999 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112705065 0 Mereness,Joshua P H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00056885103 0 Mermon,Carol H55 Human Services Dept H55S300 DHHS Supervisor E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5562 Dept of Human Serv - Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1990 11/1/1990 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 39.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00015921081 0 Merrick,Susan J H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1977 4/20/1977 1/22/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112355892 0 Merrier,Christina Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110111265 0 Merrill,Carmen M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y240 CBHH Annandale Support Service E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110881386 0 Merrill,John Charles H55 Human Services Dept H55YA18 Regions 3&7E NE CPN E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2007 12/18/2007 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107810109 0 Merringer-Underwood,Rhonda R H55 Human Services Dept H55X110 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W2 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108506673 1 Merritt,Pamela J H55 Human Services Dept H55WE10 Transition RecreationalTherapy E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106945344 1 Mertens,Cindy M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2003 5/7/2003 5/7/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00062269614 1 Mertens,Thomas J H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1991 10/9/1991 4/2/2002 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110452716 0 Mertz,Nicholas R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX23 MSOP SP Utility C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109810305 0 Mervin,Martin J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY91 MSOP SP Pexton 1 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110551320 0 Merz,Natasha M H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 4/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079770933 0 Mesojedec,Chad A. H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1994 1/8/1996 2/5/1999 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110858319 0 Messenger,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY41 MSOP ML Unit 1A 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107789517 0 Mewhorter,Heather Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2004 2/11/2004 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00027349641 0 Meyer,Andrea K A H55 Human Services Dept H55F402 Health Care Audits & Eval E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1977 5/25/1977 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101458467 0 Meyer,Dana A H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 5/12/1999 7/10/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019831779 1 Meyer,Daniel J H55 Human Services Dept H55X005 MSOCS Prog Mgr E Executive 003159 Physical Plant Operations Mgr H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/9/1987 6/19/1995 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00034508826 1 Meyer,Daniel R H55 Human Services Dept H55YW40 CBHH Willmar Support Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1974 9/4/1974 10/12/1977 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00107954946 0 Meyer,Deborah J H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 8/23/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107621415 0 Meyer,Denise Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55H318 HCO Liens E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2003 10/15/2003 7/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026530218 0 Meyer,Donna J H55 Human Services Dept H55YA14 South Central 10 CPN Nurses E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H552A Blue Earth County 56002 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1987 5/27/1987 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102644883 0 Meyer,Georgine S H55 Human Services Dept H55I303 SSIS Quality Management E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111519837 1 Meyer,Heather M H55 Human Services Dept H55H149 MinnesotaCare Group 27 E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107899902 0 Meyer,Kelly M H55 Human Services Dept H55UR18 MSOP SP Clinical Team B E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2004 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063942813 0 Meyer,Mark L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC14 Maintenance Shop E Executive 003189 Electrical/Electronics Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1992 2/28/1992 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042905907 0 Meyer,Michelle A H55 Human Services Dept H55X412 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1983 5/4/1983 8/19/1987 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023627934 0 Meyer,Rebecca A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC17 Nutrition Services Office E Executive 000234 Dietitian 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026897409 0 Meyer,Robert F H55 Human Services Dept H55C400 Continuing Care Administration E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1975 7/1/1975 3/7/2000 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111876039 0 Meyer,Vanessa A H55 Human Services Dept H55X244 MSOCS FC West Concord E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U3 MSOCS FC West Concord 55985 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 11/11/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105309468 0 Meyer,Vania A H55 Human Services Dept H55F408 Data Analysis & Statistics E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/11/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100453320 0 Meyer,Vicki L H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1998 1/12/1998 11/19/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082110798 0 Meyers,Barbara T H55 Human Services Dept H55F222 CSE Administrative Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1995 1/23/1995 7/6/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042034410 0 Meyers,Susan A H55 Human Services Dept H55X240 MSOCS FC Ableman E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UU MSOCS FC Ableman 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1977 9/20/1982 9/20/1982 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108719721 0 Michael,John J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC15 Building Maintenance E Executive 003488 Locksmith H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113096214 0 Michael,Lindsey N H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110119383 0 Michaelsen,Candice M H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099733194 0 Micheau,Vicki L H55 Human Services Dept H55F254 CSE BAND Crt/PM/Fin E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1997 2/26/1997 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034709796 0 Michels,Brenda M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC26 Health Information Mgmt Serv A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1979 11/29/1979 7/14/1983 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108506772 0 Michels,Stacey D H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ30 MSOP HIMS Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110254914 0 Michelson,Laura Ellen H55 Human Services Dept H55M421 IT Architecture & Eng Stds E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105784470 0 Michlin,Maria A H55 Human Services Dept H55S106 AG/AS LTC Ombudsman Admin E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2002 3/20/2002 12/15/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
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00112568346 0 Michori,Dorothy Mbabazi H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WY U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106284915 0 Mickelson,Karen M H55 Human Services Dept H55M202 Budget & Legislation E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 9/12/2006 12/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109502514 0 Midbrod,Brooks T H55 Human Services Dept H55UY33 MSOP ML High Security Area E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109010781 0 Mielke,Larry A H55 Human Services Dept H55US05 MSOP ML Building Services E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 1/25/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00076374936 1 Mier,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55I204 Adoption Operations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1994 4/11/1994 8/26/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044632764 0 Mikelson,Nancy L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA34 MSH Vocational A E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1975 10/29/1975 2/5/1999 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109906038 0 Mikelson,Tommy Alan H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 4/4/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00027507645 0 Mikes,Emilie A H55 Human Services Dept H55YA99 Comm Partnership Netwk Supvs E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1978 3/23/1983 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00066191499 1 Mikeworth,Elizabeth D H55 Human Services Dept H55X233 MSOCS FC 8th Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TC MSOCS FC 8th Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1992 6/15/1992 10/8/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099151371 0 Mikkelson,Roxanne L H55 Human Services Dept H55X295 MSOCS FC Oriole Drive E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55F7 MSOCS FC Oriole Drive 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1996 6/14/2006 11/26/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109908810 0 Mikkonen,Heather A H55 Human Services Dept H55X257 MSOCS FC Evergreen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CC MSOCS FC Evergreen 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 10/18/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00092369079 0 Mikrot,David H H55 Human Services Dept H55UY31 MSOP ML Unit Nova E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1995 10/4/1995 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108440739 0 Milam,Terry E H55 Human Services Dept H55X103 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2004 12/13/2004 12/29/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111876138 0 Milan,Susan H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102318975 0 Milczark,Brent M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX50 MSOP ML ClusterControl3rdWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2000 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112515480 0 Milczark,Shane Carl H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112448655 0 Miles III,Charles Robert H55 Human Services Dept H55M411 IT OSPI DW E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108743283 1 Millage,Pansi Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55H407 HCO Provider Train/Comm E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 1/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113095719 0 Millard,Valerie L H55 Human Services Dept H55C302 SOS Patient Accounting E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027710001 0 Millen,Mona M H55 Human Services Dept H55X298 MSOCS FC Eveleth E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XP MSOCS FC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1984 6/4/1984 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105690915 0 Miller II,Robert E H55 Human Services Dept H55UY12 MSOP ML Unit Beta E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112600818 0 Miller,Andrew H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 12/22/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053090136 1 Miller,Anna M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA01 MSH Supervisors A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109521225 0 Miller,Arthur R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX50 MSOP ML ClusterControl3rdWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034712469 0 Miller,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 5/4/2005 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099936342 1 Miller,Bryon J. H55 Human Services Dept H55F343 TSS IOC Team 2 E Executive 001555 Inserting Machine Operator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1997 5/28/1997 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 6 60 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102184236 0 Miller,Camille M H55 Human Services Dept H55H260 Rates Policy Section E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2000 1/31/2000 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109704672 0 Miller,Carrie L H55 Human Services Dept H55X222 MSOCS FC Rosewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CB MSOCS FC Rosewood 55327 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2006 7/6/2006 7/6/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102960594 0 Miller,Christine A H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 8/12/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020488050 0 Miller,Claudia J H55 Human Services Dept H55YA06 Tri-Star ACT E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WG Cosmos Tri Star 56228 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1979 3/14/1979 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113124231 0 Miller,Connie R H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015990777 1 Miller,Dana R H55 Human Services Dept H55X248 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W5 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030722472 0 Miller,Deborah K H55 Human Services Dept H550203 Human Resources Transactions E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1976 12/1/1976 3/4/1998 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00109730610 0 Miller,Debra K H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108379656 0 Miller,Deedra Christa H55 Human Services Dept H55F407 Quality Control Reviews E Executive 002481 Human Svcs Quality Cont Rev H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 1/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108649728 0 Miller,Edsel R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA14 MSH 300 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112605669 0 Miller,Eric Glenn H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00031130550 0 Miller,Jean M H55 Human Services Dept H55YA02 Buffalo Ridge ACT E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55WT Western Mental Health Center 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1982 3/10/1982 1/21/1987 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110728530 0 Miller,Jeffrey R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019663281 0 Miller,Joe R H55 Human Services Dept H55US02 MSOP Special Projects E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/20/1974 5/20/2009 5/20/2009 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109953954 0 Miller,June Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55UY89 MSOP SP CPS E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105466977 0 Miller,Karen L H55 Human Services Dept H550205 MSOP - HR E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2001 12/13/2001 9/16/2002 P Part-Time N7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.5 217 Confidential Yes
00112995135 0 Miller,Kathleen Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X215 MSOCS FC Irish E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CD MSOCS FC Irish 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109917027 0 Miller,Kim R H55 Human Services Dept H55X230 MSOCS FC Highland E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UB MSOCS FC Highland 55057-1363 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2006 9/23/2006 5/15/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112731597 0 Miller,Lauren Christina H55 Human Services Dept H55WC47 Psychology FellowshipTraninees E Executive 000560 Psychologist 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 L Limited U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008599635 0 Miller,Linda K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SS CARE St Peter Pgm Spv E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1970 2/9/1970 12/12/1997 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102193146 0 Miller,Lisa A H55 Human Services Dept H55H325 HCO Qual Assur-Encounter Data E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2000 1/31/2000 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110761893 0 Miller,Mackenzie A H55 Human Services Dept H55YC04 Psychology Department E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 2/14/2011 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 40.96 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00108955836 0 Miller,Malinda R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/22/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100821897 0 Miller,Marcia H55 Human Services Dept H55X225 MSOCS FC Donnelly E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UD MSOCS FC Donnelly 55024-9329 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042559902 0 Miller,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WW CABHS WIllmar Dir Care Night E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1978 9/20/1978 9/20/1978 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110372328 0 Miller,Michael K H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113024736 0 Miller,Michele Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55UX21 MSOP SP Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034288947 0 Miller,Nancy L H55 Human Services Dept H55I406 CS&P Research & CTF E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1984 3/7/1995 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110240163 1 Miller,Nicole A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA04 MSH Master Control E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020425284 0 Miller,Pamela A H55 Human Services Dept H55X237 MSOCS FC 3rd Street E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UC MSOCS FC 3rd Street 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1978 9/25/1978 11/5/1980 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112892076 0 Miller,Peter Scott H55 Human Services Dept H55YM02 Medical/Psychiatrist Doctors E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109994643 0 Miller,Richard W H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2006 11/7/2006 11/7/2006 I Intermittent 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00012459150 0 Miller,Roxanne M H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1969 7/7/1980 10/20/1982 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109067508 0 Miller,Stephanie Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55UX56 MSOP SP Count Control E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110097702 0 Miller,Stephanie Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X103 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031446558 0 Miller,Vicki L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1976 12/21/1977 1/24/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108893961 0 Miller,William D H55 Human Services Dept H55X211 MSOCS FC Windfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TM MSOCS FC Windfield 55423-4238 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2005 7/7/2005 7/7/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108893961 1 Miller,William D H55 Human Services Dept H55X211 MSOCS FC Windfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TM MSOCS FC Windfield 55423-4238 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2005 7/7/2005 7/7/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00065087055 0 Miller-Jarvis,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1992 5/11/1993 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108822087 0 Millhone,Meta L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012698532 1 Millington,Leeann H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1978 3/15/1978 5/6/1981 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00042839478 0 Mills,Catherine J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN16 Pre Admissions E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00034968681 0 Mills,Kathleen R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 1/29/1991 9/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107595279 0 Mills,Marcia Ellen H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 7/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093085245 0 Mills,Sharon E H55 Human Services Dept H55M507 LS MH/CD Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/30/1995 8/3/2011 7/16/2009 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050292792 0 Milotzky,Beverly L H55 Human Services Dept H55H521 NFRP Alt Payment System E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1990 1/22/1990 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112073346 0 Milz,Adam Alois H55 Human Services Dept H55WC41 Forensic Evaluations B E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 V Provisional C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018535770 0 Minehan,Ina H55 Human Services Dept H55H312 HCO Tort E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1981 9/23/1981 7/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00016367076 0 Minnick,Debra J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1988 4/20/1988 4/18/1996 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109383021 0 Minniear,Peggy A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109522413 0 Minor,Stephanie A H55 Human Services Dept H55S101 AG/AS Consumer Choices Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 4/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110435787 0 Minter,Kimberly E H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109219374 0 Minter,Sandra L H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111723381 0 Miron,Catherine Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ37 MSOP Sourcing E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105846741 0 Miska,Gloria L H55 Human Services Dept H55X288 MSOCS FC East Grand Forks E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55FE MSOCS FC E Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2002 5/7/2002 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111519936 0 Miska,Sara L H55 Human Services Dept H55H148 MinnesotaCare Group 26 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105671313 1 Mitchell,Kathleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55H109 HCEA SMRT E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00011855250 0 Mitchell,Sharon K H55 Human Services Dept H55H703 PMQI Health Program Perform E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1984 12/3/1984 3/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111633093 0 Mittelstadt,Paul everett H55 Human Services Dept H55YM02 Medical/Psychiatrist Doctors E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110056320 0 Mitteness,Jenell R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WM CABHS Willmar Medical E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 41.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00107567460 0 Mlaker,Jared W H55 Human Services Dept H55UY91 MSOP SP Pexton 1 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2003 9/17/2003 9/17/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042546537 0 Mode,Joyce D H55 Human Services Dept H55X230 MSOCS FC Highland E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UB MSOCS FC Highland 55057-1363 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1980 7/21/1980 1/9/1992 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110158488 0 Modlin,Aleathea H H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102625677 1 Moe,Bryan D H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ01 MSOP ML Vocational E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102625677 2 Moe,Bryan D H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ01 MSOP ML Vocational E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 12/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034226181 0 Moe,Sherilyn L H55 Human Services Dept H55S106 AG/AS LTC Ombudsman Admin E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1980 11/6/1989 9/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109831986 0 Moe-Duffy,Kay J H55 Human Services Dept H55H115 HCEA Implementation Team E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2006 8/25/2006 4/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009320949 0 Moeller,Julie H55 Human Services Dept H55WA35 MSH Vocational B E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1985 6/3/1985 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108520434 0 Moeller,Sarah L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00046337049 0 Moen,Deborah L H55 Human Services Dept H55X024 MSOCS DT&H Admin Supp E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1987 7/20/1987 9/19/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034191828 0 Moen,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55M508 LS DD Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111921579 0 Moen,Marlyn H55 Human Services Dept H55UP01 MSOP Executive Operations E Executive 002900 Residential Prog Svcs Dir 1 H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 9/14/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 38.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00110535975 0 Moenga,Jessica K H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00020555964 0 Moeser,Randal R H55 Human Services Dept H55X265 MSOCS FC Northland Park E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55BN MSOCS FC Northland Park 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1981 4/22/1981 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109563993 0 Moffat,Michael D H55 Human Services Dept H55X402 MSOCS DT&H Solstice E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55TQ MSOCS DT&H Solstice 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 9/5/2007 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110246796 0 Moffett,Deanna A H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ30 MSOP HIMS Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112192245 0 Mohamed,Anisa I H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113050377 0 Mohamed,Feisal Dahir H55 Human Services Dept H55M506 LS MH/CD & DD Licensing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00076640751 0 Mohelski,Deborah K H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1994 4/25/1994 9/21/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112869108 0 Mohn,Stephanie M H55 Human Services Dept H55UR26 MSOP ML Clinical Team F E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011851587 0 Mohr,Martha K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1987 12/4/2003 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081655992 0 Mohrmann,Terrie L H55 Human Services Dept H55X282 MSOCS FC Alexandria E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FA MSOCS FC Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1994 12/30/1994 12/30/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101226312 0 Moldenhauer,Richard A H55 Human Services Dept H55S201 CH Treatment Services E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1998 11/18/1998 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108622107 0 Moldenhauer,Thomas J H55 Human Services Dept H55X209 MSOCS FC 41st Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TH MSOCS FC 41st Ave 55406-2809 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2005 3/30/2005 6/2/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109868517 0 Moldestad,John A H55 Human Services Dept H55X252 MSOCS FC Middle River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X6 MSOCS FC Middle River 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00054324468 0 Molina,Robyn M H55 Human Services Dept H550203 Human Resources Transactions E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1990 7/2/1990 12/7/2009 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109778031 0 Moll,Deborah A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00110867526 0 Mollen,Allison H55 Human Services Dept H55X214 MSOCS FC Forest Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CJ MSOCS FC Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110433510 0 Mollen,Susan H55 Human Services Dept H55X215 MSOCS FC Irish E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CD MSOCS FC Irish 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102964158 0 Mollico,David E. H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2000 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112948110 0 Mollner,Joseph Gregory H55 Human Services Dept H55UX17 MSOP ML Utility H E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109740609 0 Monette,Scott L H55 Human Services Dept H55H210 HCEA MMIS User Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099381744 0 Monita,Kimberly K H55 Human Services Dept H55F220 CSE Collections E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1996 9/5/1996 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113048496 0 Monroe,Jennifer Y H55 Human Services Dept H55C302 SOS Patient Accounting E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112825944 0 Monsen,Jonathan H55 Human Services Dept H55UY29 MSOP ML Unit Omega 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100066131 1 Monsma,Jonathan W H55 Human Services Dept H55F324 TSS Business Analyst Team 4 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1997 7/23/1997 11/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108387873 0 Monson,Brian L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2004 11/9/2004 11/9/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111074238 0 Monson,Joshua B H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111074238 1 Monson,Joshua B H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00038910267 0 Monson,Karen N H55 Human Services Dept H55X244 MSOCS FC West Concord E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U3 MSOCS FC West Concord 55985 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1980 7/21/1980 7/21/1980 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109766844 0 Monson,Linda J H55 Human Services Dept H55X233 MSOCS FC 8th Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TC MSOCS FC 8th Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2006 8/3/2006 8/3/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00047086578 0 Monson,Valerie F H55 Human Services Dept H55WA09 MSH Behavior Analysts A E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1976 9/1/1976 6/22/1988 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101063259 0 Montgomery,Jason R H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 2 92 6 22.27 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00082444527 0 Montgomery,William C H55 Human Services Dept H55X273 MSOCS FC N Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BH MSOCS FC N Street 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 10/31/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110495286 1 Montour,Melissa L H55 Human Services Dept H55H010 HC Adm & Grant Budget Support E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042146379 0 Moody,Gaylon E H55 Human Services Dept H55YA99 Comm Partnership Netwk Supvs E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 L Limited U Unclassified 12/15/1975 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 P Part-Time 16E 14 12 30.28 H Hourly 0.5 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111013848 0 Mooers,Brian D H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109411929 0 Moon,Cory A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA03 MSH Campus Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019835442 0 Moon,Lori L H55 Human Services Dept H55WF01 Competency Restoration Prog RN E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1987 5/5/1999 6/13/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110013849 0 Moon,Sheri L H55 Human Services Dept H55H125 MinnesotaCare Group 05 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008811495 0 Moon,Steven C. H55 Human Services Dept H55M105 AR Fair Hearings - 2 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 5/9/1989 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042589800 0 Moonen,Anita L H55 Human Services Dept H55UP08 MSOP Legal Services E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1990 1/8/1992 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102185919 0 Mooney,Joanne M H55 Human Services Dept H55I406 CS&P Research & CTF E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105276996 0 Moore,Avis M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YA20 Metro CPN Nurses E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00080988633 1 Moore,Catherine H55 Human Services Dept H55M105 AR Fair Hearings - 2 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1994 11/14/1994 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00082515312 0 Moore,Donald W H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BS CARE Brainerd Pgm Spv E Executive 003860 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor Sup H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 5/5/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112093542 0 Moore,Keith A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00031480218 0 Moore,Laurel R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1983 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106199181 0 Moore,Laurie Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55H501 DS Operations Administration E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2002 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102787146 0 Moore,Michael F H55 Human Services Dept H55X213 MSOCS FC Woodcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C3 MSOCS FC Woodcrest 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 11/7/2000 11/7/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00087708852 0 Moore,Monica M H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1995 1/31/2005 1/31/2005 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099331155 2 Moore,Phyllis J. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 1/31/2001 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110763477 0 Moore,Vicki L H55 Human Services Dept H55X283 MSOCS FC Carlos E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F4 MSOCS FC Carlos 56319 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.25 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110763477 1 Moore,Vicki L H55 Human Services Dept H55X282 MSOCS FC Alexandria E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FA MSOCS FC Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111755358 0 Moore,Vickie Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107731800 1 Morales,Mary E H55 Human Services Dept H55H110 Benefit Policy Impl Section E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2004 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041647518 0 Morel,Mary K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y530 CBHH Fergus Falls Prof Servs E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1978 8/22/1978 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108489447 0 Moreland,Dee Anna Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55YS03 Hospital Support Services E Executive 000237 Dir Of Nursing H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/2005 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00027889785 0 Moreland,Denise K H55 Human Services Dept H55M402 IT Office of Strategic Plan E Executive 002453 Information Mgmt Srvcs Div Dir H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 20B 51 2 51.49 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00035509221 0 Morgan,Kevin D H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1982 6/16/1982 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099022968 0 Moriarty,Debra H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 12/20/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00001444905 0 Moriarty,Janet Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55WA31 MSH Occupational Therapy E Executive 002003 Speech Pathology Clinician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1985 7/24/1985 2/26/1992 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110359953 0 Moriarty,Michael A H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ06 MSOP SP Rehab Services E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113037210 0 Moriarty,Michelle M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN18 AMH Anoka Intensive Care Area E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00010238382 0 Moritz,Carla M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 9/5/1984 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108921285 0 Mork,Jeremy H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2BA CABHS Brainerd Admin E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55BU CABHS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 3/19/2009 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100317294 0 Morreim,Linda L H55 Human Services Dept H55H127 MinnesotaCare Group 07 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103089591 0 Morrell,Christine L H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 002564 Structured Program Assistant H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 7/12/2006 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099096327 0 Morrill,Steven D H55 Human Services Dept H55H129 MinnesotaCare Group 09 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1996 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110425392 0 Morris,Jonathan W H55 Human Services Dept H55UX30 MSOP ML ClusterControl1stWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106310754 0 Morris,Rachelle L H55 Human Services Dept H55X286 MSOCS FC Mahnomen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FM MSOCS FC Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/2002 12/23/2002 12/23/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111728430 0 Morris,Rhonda Darlene H55 Human Services Dept H55X220 MSOCS FC Dean E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CA MSOCS FC Dean Ave 55316 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2009 3/10/2009 10/28/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102968910 0 Morris,Ty C H55 Human Services Dept H55I402 CPM Economic Opportunity E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2000 11/20/2000 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062221698 1 Morrison,Cynthia R H55 Human Services Dept H55M102 AR Legal Compliance & Contract E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1991 11/15/1991 9/5/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106207497 0 Morrison,Kendrick R. H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 6/20/2011 6/20/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112706748 0 Morrison,Michelle Renee H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LN CARE Carlton Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 5/15/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110453013 0 Morrison,Scott A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY96 MSOP SP Shantz 2 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109205217 0 Morrissey,Joselina H55 Human Services Dept H55H302 HCO Office Management Group E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 2/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038908485 0 Morrow,Barbara A. H55 Human Services Dept H55X219 MSOCS FC Shakopee E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UN MSOCS FC Shakopee 55431-3542 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1981 11/23/1981 5/13/2001 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038679003 0 Morrow,Daniel J H55 Human Services Dept H55X227 MSOCS FC Crystal E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UE MSOCS FC Crystal 55337-4916 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1975 7/6/1982 7/6/1982 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042664743 0 Morrow,Lorna R H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1976 9/29/1976 2/7/2007 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.41 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00065414448 0 Morse,Gwyn L H55 Human Services Dept H55X238 MSOCS FC Shady Grove E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55TG MSOCS FC Shady Grove 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1981 10/4/2004 9/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110218284 0 Morse,Mary Lou H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108944946 0 Mortensen,Korrin M K H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 002565 Recreation Program Asst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 4 63 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108944946 1 Mortensen,Korrin M K H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 L Limited U Unclassified 8/15/2005 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00047328732 0 Mortensen-Long,Constance H55 Human Services Dept H55Y230 CBHH Annandale Professional Sv E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1987 12/9/1987 4/4/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023053041 0 Mortenson,Julia Solien H55 Human Services Dept H55WA32 MSH Education E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1974 9/3/1974 12/13/1995 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00102935547 0 Mortimer,Carolyn H55 Human Services Dept H55X004 MSOCS Nursing Svcs E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 3/17/2010 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106344711 0 Morton,Constance L H55 Human Services Dept H55M205 Agency-Wide Develop & Learning E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2003 1/20/2004 8/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108430047 0 Mosel,Carey A H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 F Full-Time 4 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112293225 0 Mosel,David P H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012423015 0 Moser,Kevin D H55 Human Services Dept H55UP03 MSOP Operational Services E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.51 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016251444 0 Moser,Randy A H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1981 7/20/1981 8/26/1981 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078930423 1 Moser,Ruth M H55 Human Services Dept H55C201 AMH Consultants E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1994 8/12/1994 6/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099317988 0 Moses,Deborah F H55 Human Services Dept H55Z100 CARE Director E Executive 002900 Residential Prog Svcs Dir 1 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 10/31/2005 4/24/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 42.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00108843768 0 Mosley,Tomie C H55 Human Services Dept H55H123 MinnesotaCare Group 03 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034688808 0 Mosloski,Nanette D H55 Human Services Dept H55WC19 Nutrition Services B E Executive 000197 Cook H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1985 8/21/1985 8/21/1985 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107423514 0 Mostad,Lorri J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 3/26/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105059988 0 Mostrom,Kathy H55 Human Services Dept H55S201 CH Treatment Services E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2001 5/16/2001 5/16/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105411042 0 Motala,Ismail M S H55 Human Services Dept H55F209 CSE Applications B E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 9/11/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00110061963 0 Moua,Elizabeth H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 5/28/2008 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00107727741 1 Moulder,Lucas J H55 Human Services Dept H55UR18 MSOP SP Clinical Team B E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110781891 0 Mouzakis,Theodora C H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105115428 0 Mowry,MaryAlice H55 Human Services Dept H55H510 DS Administration E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2001 6/1/2001 4/6/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099247302 0 Mroszak,Debbie S. H55 Human Services Dept H55F324 TSS Business Analyst Team 4 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 6/12/1996 12/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111767040 0 Mueller,Brandon W H55 Human Services Dept H55X207 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5580 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake 55110-2654 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2009 4/7/2009 4/7/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026751681 0 Mueller,Jean M H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1989 1/2/1991 3/5/1991 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108560430 0 Mueller,Kevin J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/2005 2/15/2005 2/15/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101620233 0 Mueller,Linda J H55 Human Services Dept H55M312 Social Services E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108294417 0 Mueller,Stacey J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109638243 0 Mueller,Vicky Joanne H55 Human Services Dept H55X253 MSOCS FC Division St E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W8 MSOCS FC Division St 56222 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2006 6/15/2006 6/15/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113091363 0 Muellner,Lisa K H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.6 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102582612 0 Mukete,Joseph M. H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105035931 0 Mulder,Mary R. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2001 5/9/2001 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109011375 0 Muldrow,Mark E H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110932470 0 Mulenburg,Sharon Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 8/25/2010 F Full-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100517175 0 Mulgrew,Donald C H55 Human Services Dept H55M302 Accounting E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1998 11/2/2005 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110309661 0 Mullen,Carey H55 Human Services Dept H55F331 TSS Quality Control Group E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2007 4/25/2007 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112868712 0 Mullen,Joseph Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55UR11 MSOP ML Clinical Team A E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108744273 0 Mullenbach,Andrea R H55 Human Services Dept H55X238 MSOCS FC Shady Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TG MSOCS FC Shady Grove 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2005 5/10/2005 5/10/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00035668908 0 Mullenberg,Pamela R H55 Human Services Dept H55X234 MSOCS FC 32nd Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UV MSOCS FC 32nd Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1986 10/27/1986 10/27/1986 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110773278 0 Mullenix,Lona L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX10 MSOP ML Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101299077 0 Mulqueen,Julie A. H55 Human Services Dept H55X218 MSOCS FC W River Road E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UL MSOCS FC W River Road 55444-1219 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 1/17/2001 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106229673 0 Mundell,John E H55 Human Services Dept H55W203 METO-CSS Region 10 E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55CT CSS Region 10 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2002 10/25/2002 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102266208 0 Munn,Kevin H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 002564 Structured Program Assistant H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 4 63 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00037325376 0 Munsch,Janice L H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1980 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020341530 0 Munsch,Joanne R H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1981 12/7/1981 7/20/1982 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009246699 0 Munson,Amy J H55 Human Services Dept H55H136 MinnesotaCare Group 14 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1989 8/17/1989 11/6/1995 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106319367 0 Munsterman,Lori K H55 Human Services Dept H55I207 CS&P Training/QualityAssurance E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023572197 1 Munsterman,Peggy A H55 Human Services Dept H55X239 MSOCS FC Westfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TS MSOCS FC Westfield 55940-8443 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1974 3/16/1988 2/10/1996 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106040187 0 Murnane,Marjorie C H55 Human Services Dept H55M501 LS Investigations/Intake E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 11/18/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050237253 3 Murphy,Cheryl L H55 Human Services Dept H55H151 PSD CAO E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 1/25/1990 4/21/1993 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00035408439 0 Murphy,Christine R H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1982 8/11/1982 10/31/1984 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00104945445 0 Murphy,Floyd L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2001 3/30/2001 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108853173 0 Murphy,James D H55 Human Services Dept H55X012 MSOCS Supv Residential Metro E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55UO MSOCS FC Richfield 55423-2421 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2005 2/5/2008 2/5/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00073582146 0 Murphy,James K H55 Human Services Dept H55WC06 PhysicalPlant AdministrationB E Executive 001075 Pwr Plt Chief Engineer H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1993 9/30/1993 6/4/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 8 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112739220 0 Murphy,Melinda K H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112229271 0 Murphy,Michelle H55 Human Services Dept H55UT10 MSOP Practitioners E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00074290986 0 Murphy,Thane D H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ50 MSOP ML OSI Investigator(s) E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1993 11/24/1993 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020932065 0 Murphy,Troy D H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ46 MSOP SP OSI Supv E Executive 002572 Investigation Supv H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 7/14/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102398967 0 Murray,Jody L H55 Human Services Dept H55H147 MinnesotaCare Group 25 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2000 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009595575 0 Murray,Samuel D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA16 MSH 700 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 1/27/1993 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041753448 0 Murray,Tamara L H55 Human Services Dept H55H703 PMQI Health Program Perform E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1989 3/13/1989 12/6/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081440469 0 Murrey,Gregory J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BD MNH Medical/Nurs Leader E Executive 003451 Behavioral Med Practitioner Sr H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1994 12/12/1994 12/12/1994 F Full-Time 20A 33 2 62.29 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106378371 0 Murry,Dana L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105131763 0 Mursu,Glen R H55 Human Services Dept H55X282 MSOCS FC Alexandria E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FA MSOCS FC Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2001 6/7/2001 3/4/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102957129 0 Mursu,Miriam E H55 Human Services Dept H55X287 MSOCS FC Perham E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F3 MSOCS FC Perham 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112707639 0 Murtha,Julia Katherine H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1HO Care Hennepin Outpatient E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55HO Care Hennepin Outpatient 55404 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054305064 0 Mustonen,Theresa A H55 Human Services Dept H55H502 DS Training & Support E Executive 002827 Regional Res Disability Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1990 5/24/1994 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045417042 0 Mutchler,Pamela J H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1977 4/6/1978 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100469457 0 Myears,Norman G. H55 Human Services Dept H5532ME Maintenance Engineering E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment H55BM Halsted - Bldg 2 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 1/6/2010 I Intermittent 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 0.1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107442918 0 Myer,Vicki L. H55 Human Services Dept H55UR14 MSOP ML Clinical Team D E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080034966 0 Myers,Janice M H55 Human Services Dept H55X271 MSOCS FC Stephen Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NE MSOCS FC Stephen Road 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 6/28/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102147903 0 Myhra,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA04 MSH Master Control E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107861094 0 Myhra,Michael H H55 Human Services Dept H55US04 MSOP SP Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111159081 0 Myhre,Stacy Z H55 Human Services Dept H55H509 DS Assess to Employment & Info E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/20/2008 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111781989 0 Myllymaa Jr,David Einar H55 Human Services Dept H55X304 MSOCS Crisis Hermantown E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NF MSOCS Crisis Hermantown 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110260755 0 Myott,Sarah M H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099799029 0 Myrah,James L H55 Human Services Dept H55F409 FRAUD Operations E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1997 4/2/1997 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016603686 0 Myrom,Keith A H55 Human Services Dept H55W203 METO-CSS Region 10 E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55CT CSS Region 10 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1982 7/27/1982 5/19/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113094729 0 Nack,Leah A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105283926 1 Nadeau,Marsha A H55 Human Services Dept H55M506 LS MH/CD & DD Licensing E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2001 8/8/2001 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112287186 0 Naegele,Debra Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55YM01 Medical Support Services E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2010 2/4/2010 2/4/2010 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00034493778 0 Nagel,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55US01 MSOP Maintenance Supervisor E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1982 4/7/1982 10/23/2002 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106400547 0 Nagel,Sharon L H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00044448525 1 Nail,Ronald R H55 Human Services Dept H55H700 Perf Measure & Quality Improve E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1983 10/3/1983 1/28/2005 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112835547 0 Najjar,Elizabeth Martha H55 Human Services Dept H55Y530 CBHH Fergus Falls Prof Servs E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110971179 0 Namburi,Nandini Sujatha H55 Human Services Dept H55M406 IT OSPI SMI E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2008 2/1/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113092947 0 Nanos,Steven Howard H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105645870 0 Napgezek,Marvin R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WA CARE Willmar Admin E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 I Intermittent NMSA 03 2 89.79 H Hourly 0.1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00052575237 0 Nash,Rebecca Diane H55 Human Services Dept H55H107 HCEA Community Care Policy Tm E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1990 5/5/2004 2/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00030880476 0 Nason,Diane H55 Human Services Dept H55YC08 Rehabilitation Department E Executive 002561 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 3/24/1993 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00000178497 1 Nass,Judith K H55 Human Services Dept H55M501 LS Investigations/Intake E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1974 1/9/2002 1/16/2003 I Intermittent 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.2 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00012830103 0 Nass,Kathryn A H55 Human Services Dept H55YA99 Comm Partnership Netwk Supvs E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55WS Southwestern MN AMH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1978 5/24/1978 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110539143 0 Nathe,Valerie P H55 Human Services Dept H55YS06 Dietary General E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00108911979 0 Natwick,Mary A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101910798 0 Naumann,Gregory L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA13 MSH 200 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1999 1/7/2004 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109683090 0 Naylon,Tonya Mae H55 Human Services Dept H55X107 MSOCS ICF Shumway E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55T2 MSOCS ICF Shumway 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107842581 0 Nchamukong,Victor N. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109967913 0 Ndege,Hommala H55 Human Services Dept H55X101 MSOCS ICF Dell Road E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55T6 MSOCS ICF Dell Road 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2006 10/5/2006 10/5/2006 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099283833 0 Neal,April K H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1996 2/14/2007 6/11/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108554193 0 Nefer-Ra,Nekheti H55 Human Services Dept H55H124 MinnesotaCare Group 04 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108554193 1 Nefer-Ra,Nekheti H55 Human Services Dept H55H143 MinnesotaCare Group 21 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00108554193 2 Nefer-Ra,Nekheti H55 Human Services Dept H55H143 MinnesotaCare Group 21 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 10/18/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112430439 0 Neff,Jason A H55 Human Services Dept H55H152 PMQI Member Call Center E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108689130 0 Neft,Debra L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106224030 0 Nehwah,Josephine Paye H55 Human Services Dept H55YN18 AMH Anoka Intensive Care Area E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2002 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00077929929 0 Nejad,Reza H H55 Human Services Dept H55F312 TSS Technical Team 2 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1985 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042804333 0 Nellermoe,Terry L H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1980 1/10/1980 1/10/1980 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00042804333 1 Nellermoe,Terry L H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1980 1/10/1980 1/10/1980 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016549929 1 Nelsen,Sharon K H55 Human Services Dept H55X259 MSOCS FC Arbor Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BS MSOCS FC Arbor Way 56379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105167997 0 Nelsen-Huss,Karen M H55 Human Services Dept H55F105 TES OPS E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103171068 0 Nelson,Brenda M H55 Human Services Dept H55M304 Parental Fee & RSDI E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2001 3/6/2001 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001975644 0 Nelson,Carol L H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 H55W1 Willmar RTC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1980 7/16/1980 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106152453 0 Nelson,Dale A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 11/17/2004 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110542806 0 Nelson,Daniel H H55 Human Services Dept H55UX25 MSOP ML A Team 1st Watch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00046349523 0 Nelson,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1983 6/27/1983 10/21/1991 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109127700 0 Nelson,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55X212 MSOCS FC Halper Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CF MSOCS FC Halper Way 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00108295605 0 Nelson,Deanna L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC41 Forensic Evaluations B E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 45.17 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00107867331 0 Nelson,Denise M H55 Human Services Dept H55H402 HCO Provider CallCenter 2 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2004 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031030659 0 Nelson,Diana H55 Human Services Dept H55YT02 Sups of Transitional Services E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1975 6/16/1975 5/7/2003 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00011932668 1 Nelson,Donna M H55 Human Services Dept H55M508 LS DD Licensing Unit E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1984 5/2/1984 8/31/2004 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00106104240 0 Nelson,Erik M. H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2002 6/22/2007 2/20/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106104240 1 Nelson,Erik M. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2002 6/22/2007 2/20/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107333919 0 Nelson,Jackie L H55 Human Services Dept H55VM30 Medical Records 2 E Executive 001475 Medical Records Tech 2 H55W1 Willmar RTC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111074139 1 Nelson,Justen T H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107727444 0 Nelson,Justin C H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111971772 0 Nelson,Justine G H55 Human Services Dept H55H152 PMQI Member Call Center E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099125136 0 Nelson,Kane B H55 Human Services Dept H55UX50 MSOP ML ClusterControl3rdWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1996 4/8/1996 8/21/1996 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027495270 0 Nelson,Kevin L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX12 MSOP ML Utility C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/1/1989 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027553581 1 Nelson,Larry L H55 Human Services Dept H55X111 MSOCS ICF Pine City E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55C6 MSOCS ICF Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 12/17/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042510501 0 Nelson,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H550200 Human Resources & Mgmt Svs E Executive 003512 Management Services Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1979 12/17/1979 8/6/1998 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00009787239 0 Nelson,Lucinda R H55 Human Services Dept H55X284 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F5 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1984 1/9/1984 1/9/1984 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112450140 0 Nelson,Marie Anastasia H55 Human Services Dept H55C205 AMH MHCP E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110258874 0 Nelson,Misty M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WB CARE Willmar Bradley Couns 2 E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 9/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107454897 0 Nelson,Paul K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110281050 0 Nelson,Rebekah E H55 Human Services Dept H55UY25 MSOP ML Coverage PM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110154429 0 Nelson,Ruby E H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55MP U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2007 1/23/2007 1/23/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008770113 0 Nelson,Sandra E H55 Human Services Dept H55YN07 Nursing Supervisors E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1973 9/19/1973 7/22/1998 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099868032 0 Nelson,Sandra M H55 Human Services Dept H55X293 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F6 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1997 5/1/1997 1/14/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112823667 0 Nelson,Sheena Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099507375 1 Nelson,Shelly L H55 Human Services Dept H55H270 Service Implementation E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1996 10/28/1996 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015601608 1 Nelson,Stephan P H55 Human Services Dept H55F000 Children and Family Services E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1979 12/19/1979 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00020818215 0 Nelson,Susan A H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1986 2/19/1986 3/3/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106311744 0 Nelson,Susan C H55 Human Services Dept H55I302 SSIS Fiscal Project E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2002 12/17/2002 11/17/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113033052 0 Nelson,Thomas James H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027759303 0 Nelson,William J H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 5/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109547658 0 Nelson-Bungert,Jeffrey A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102085236 0 Nelson-Williams,Shirley H55 Human Services Dept H55X005 MSOCS Prog Mgr E Executive 002900 Residential Prog Svcs Dir 1 H55XB MSOCS Admin Baxter/Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/24/1999 11/24/1999 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 37.4 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111439845 0 Nemoianu,Andrei Toma H55 Human Services Dept H55WC33 Medical Staff Psychiatry E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00099589644 0 Nerayo,Yared H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1996 3/5/1997 11/24/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041650092 0 Ness,Lisa M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1982 7/29/1982 7/29/1982 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113091561 0 Nesteby,Linda Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WY U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103008114 0 Neubauer-Hoffman,Debra J H55 Human Services Dept H55M501 LS Investigations/Intake E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2000 12/11/2000 6/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045458622 1 Neubert,Daniel H55 Human Services Dept H55F409 FRAUD Operations E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1988 9/12/1988 3/20/1996 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078766875 0 Neubert,Judith A H55 Human Services Dept H55F341 TSS Issuance Admin Unit E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1994 8/8/1994 8/8/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035375769 0 Neubert,Michelle M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA03 MSH Campus Security E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112196007 0 Neuerburg,Andrea Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55H512 DS DMIE E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 12/23/2009 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00046340712 0 Neuhardt,Riley B H55 Human Services Dept H55YPFP CBHH Psychology Pool E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1978 1/4/1978 5/6/1981 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026764056 0 Neuleib,Betty A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z001 Spec Pops Admin Supp E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 H55FN DHS SOS Admin NW 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 10/11/2000 F Full-Time N16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108372627 1 Neumann,Kelsey A H55 Human Services Dept H55H505 DS Policy Implementation E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112886631 0 Neumann,Richard Carl H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030183120 0 Neumann,Thomas L H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1974 5/6/1974 5/8/1991 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102624885 0 Nevala,Bridgette E. H55 Human Services Dept H55VM32 Medical Records E Executive 000454 Medical Records Officer H55NK Eveleth Mental Health SOS 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111208284 0 New,Laura J H55 Human Services Dept H55X219 MSOCS FC Shakopee E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UN MSOCS FC Shakopee 55431-3542 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 6/9/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019526463 0 Newbauer,Sandra H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 10/25/1989 10/25/1989 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102948813 0 Newbloom,Wendy S H55 Human Services Dept H55UX11 MSOP ML Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2000 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041659794 1 Newborg,Ginger R H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1982 2/8/1982 2/14/2003 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00080101098 0 Newes,Sharon H55 Human Services Dept H55F280 CSE Training E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1994 10/3/1994 10/3/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110595573 1 Newgren,Cheryl Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55H407 HCO Provider Train/Comm E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 5/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112101660 0 Newman,Deborah C H55 Human Services Dept H55Y610 CBHH Rochester Medical Service E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105738237 0 Newman,Derik A H55 Human Services Dept H55H309 HCO Business Office Ecommerce E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2002 2/19/2002 9/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107636463 0 Newman,Margaret R. H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2003 12/21/2006 1/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105825654 0 Newman,Patricia L H55 Human Services Dept H55H134 MinnesotaCare Group 12 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2002 11/20/2002 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112836339 0 Newman,Reanna Rose H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BU CABHS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00054057861 1 Newstrom,Eric H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 4/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109875942 0 Nguyen,Gina R H55 Human Services Dept H55C302 SOS Patient Accounting E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109504890 0 Nguyen,Linh T H55 Human Services Dept H55M313 Grants & Allocations E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109234224 0 Nguyen,Long T H55 Human Services Dept H55H123 MinnesotaCare Group 03 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112329261 0 Nguyen-Kelly,Thanh Son Thi H55 Human Services Dept H55WC41 Forensic Evaluations B E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 42.06 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00049975695 0 Nichols,Jana L H55 Human Services Dept H55X278 MSOCS FC Park Rapids E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X2 MSOCS FC Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011793375 0 Nichols,Jolyn A H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1973 8/11/2010 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112823865 0 Nichols,Leah H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109412127 0 Nickels,Amanda R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX52 MSOP SP Control Center B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00018881676 0 Nickels,Debbie A H55 Human Services Dept H55W202 METO-CSS Support/Supv E Executive 002186 Behavior Analyst 3 Supv H55CR Forensic Team 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1982 9/10/1982 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102879117 0 Nickelson,Dawn H55 Human Services Dept H55X211 MSOCS FC Windfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TM MSOCS FC Windfield 55423-4238 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2000 9/28/2000 9/28/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108814365 0 Nicklay,Thomas E H55 Human Services Dept H55M420 IT Info Technology Services E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2005 6/7/2005 4/25/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108580032 0 Niebuhr,Ann M H55 Human Services Dept H55X224 MSOCS FC Sibley E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55UR MSOCS FC Sibley 55121 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2005 3/3/2005 9/5/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099042075 0 Niebur,Angela K H55 Human Services Dept H55H109 HCEA SMRT E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1995 12/18/1995 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102662406 0 Nieder,Deborah A. H55 Human Services Dept H55F324 TSS Business Analyst Team 4 E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109248975 0 Niederhauser,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55F331 TSS Quality Control Group E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 4/21/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028039077 0 Nielsen,Lori J. H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1984 12/12/1984 10/15/1997 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112226103 0 Niemann,Chad Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016168383 0 Niemczyk,Raymond L H55 Human Services Dept H55YS03 Hospital Support Services E Executive 000164 Stores Clerk Chief H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 10/26/1988 F Full-Time 16E 05 10 19.92 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108725067 0 Niemi,Alison M H55 Human Services Dept H55F212 CPM Community Living Supports E Executive 002715 Social Svcs Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 2/12/2007 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109343025 0 Niesen,Jamie L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112507461 0 Nietfeld-Sundermann,Rhonda B H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WP CABHS Willmar Prof E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111732489 0 Nigon,Amanda J H55 Human Services Dept H55X013 MSOCS Supv Residential South E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55TL MSOCS FC Summerset Glen 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2009 3/10/2009 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109406880 0 Nimmakayala,Nagaraju H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109351242 0 Nimz,Kimberly Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 12/1/2008 12/22/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102216411 0 Ningen,Lauren L. H55 Human Services Dept H55M432 IT Telecom Services E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060014295 0 Ninneman,Brian S H55 Human Services Dept H55UY01 MSOP ML Residential Sups/Main E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1991 8/16/1993 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112291146 0 Ninow,Debbie Sue H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00014357475 0 Nirva,Ronald J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1963 7/22/2002 1/15/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00014357475 1 Nirva,Ronald J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1963 7/22/2002 1/15/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109530531 0 Nixon,Elizabeth K H55 Human Services Dept H55WC48 Forensic Evaluation F E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113033349 0 Nixon,Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55X203 MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55XA MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109448262 0 Njora,Nicholas K H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 41.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101903076 0 Nkowa,Pamela N. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099116919 0 Nkwonta,David N H55 Human Services Dept H55S203 CH Financial Services E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1987 3/26/1996 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105568947 0 Noga,Dawn M H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2001 11/13/2001 11/13/2001 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108050481 1 Noor,Mohamud Ahmed H55 Human Services Dept H55F332 TSS System Mgmt/Security E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2004 6/1/2004 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103169286 0 Noor,Suzanne L. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 9/1/2009 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00079129116 1 Norby,Jane E H55 Human Services Dept H55F204 CSE Program Oper & Syst Mgmt E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1994 8/22/1994 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110518650 0 Norby,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55H404 HCO Provider CallCenter 4 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108623691 0 Norby,Wendy C H55 Human Services Dept H55X205 MSOCS FC Ridge Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TT MSOCS FC Ridge Place 55309-8827 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2005 3/29/2005 3/29/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00100368378 0 Nord,DiAnn M. H55 Human Services Dept H55X272 MSOCS FC Forestview E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BB MSOCS FC Forestview 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1997 11/26/1997 11/26/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016014735 0 Nord,Gerald H55 Human Services Dept H55H501 DS Operations Administration E Executive 003658 Community Supports Supv Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1975 3/19/1975 5/5/1998 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023564277 0 Nordin,Sharon A H55 Human Services Dept H55W114 METO-Health Services E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1973 1/24/1973 6/28/1995 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00080832411 0 Nordlum,Maridy A H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1994 11/7/1994 4/29/1998 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111579831 0 Nordrum,Joan Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NT U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2008 12/4/2008 12/4/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00035328150 0 Nordstrom,Barbara A H55 Human Services Dept H550204 Safety Health & HR Operations E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1984 1/2/2008 12/9/2009 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00067464837 1 Nordstrom,Kathleen A H55 Human Services Dept H55F209 CSE Applications B E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1992 8/24/1992 5/20/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101906244 0 Nordstrom,Kenneth E. H55 Human Services Dept H55F213 CSE Applications D E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019242135 0 Nordstrom,Marilyn H55 Human Services Dept H550209 Adult Mental Health - HR E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1983 7/25/1983 5/5/2004 F Full-Time N7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00052386444 0 Nore,Mary A H55 Human Services Dept H55YA14 South Central 10 CPN Nurses E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H552A Blue Earth County 56002 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00015966225 1 Noren,Carol D H55 Human Services Dept H55VM32 Medical Records E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00055102410 0 Noren-Mullins,Robbin K H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1990 7/5/1994 1/12/2005 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.85 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00051687009 0 Norgren,Joseph D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112998006 0 Norgren,Kimberly p H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108446976 0 Norheim,Timothy M H55 Human Services Dept H55F209 CSE Applications B E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 2/14/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047101725 2 Norlin,Deborah K H55 Human Services Dept H55H135 MinnesotaCare Group 13 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1987 8/12/1987 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101738340 0 Norling,Chad P. H55 Human Services Dept H55X025 MSOCS DT&H Placement Coord E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord H55TQ MSOCS DT&H Solstice 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110853765 0 Norris,LaWanda lashelle H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013401333 0 Norris,Randy S H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1985 4/3/1986 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108426681 1 Nourie,Margaret A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00101393325 0 Nourie,Patricia M H55 Human Services Dept H55WE06 Transition E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 5/15/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034718805 0 Nourie,Sharon L H55 Human Services Dept H550210 Forensics - HR E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1976 6/23/1976 10/24/2002 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108918810 0 Novitzki,Angela M. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2005 8/27/2008 10/15/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00046242702 0 Nowacki,Sandra I H55 Human Services Dept H55I301 SSIS Database/Production Contr E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 11/14/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103147506 0 Noyd,John B H55 Human Services Dept H550206 Recruitment E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/2001 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 P Part-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112948506 0 Nummela,Jason Richard H55 Human Services Dept H55UY25 MSOP ML Coverage PM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109694574 0 Nwaneri,Uchenna H55 Human Services Dept H55M102 AR Legal Compliance & Contract E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105944058 0 Nyberg,Erin N. H55 Human Services Dept H55X298 MSOCS FC Eveleth E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55XP MSOCS FC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107518455 0 Nyberg,Timothy P H55 Human Services Dept H55X298 MSOCS FC Eveleth E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XP MSOCS FC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00067428702 0 Nye,Kent M H55 Human Services Dept H55F209 CSE Applications B E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099102465 0 Nygaard,Patricia H55 Human Services Dept H55B100 Children's Mental Health E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1996 3/15/1996 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109424700 0 Nyholm,Richard H55 Human Services Dept H55M505 LS Background Studies Group II E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110187198 0 Nylander,Noel C H55 Human Services Dept H55H135 MinnesotaCare Group 13 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00013468356 0 Nyman,Shannon H55 Human Services Dept H55X215 MSOCS FC Irish E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CD MSOCS FC Irish 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1981 5/11/1981 5/11/1981 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108521424 0 Oachs,Nicole L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX21 MSOP SP Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009327978 0 Oachs,Tamarra J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1978 3/29/1978 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109953756 0 Oachs,Tashina Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55UX21 MSOP SP Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106043157 0 Oberg,Susan J. H55 Human Services Dept H55X112 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N8 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2002 8/13/2002 8/13/2002 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109091961 0 O'Brien,Joseph R H55 Human Services Dept H55H126 MinnesotaCare Group 06 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004997025 2 O'Brien,Lisa A H55 Human Services Dept H55H120 MinnesotaCare E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 2/22/1988 2/1/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 39.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112355298 0 O'Brien,Natalie M H55 Human Services Dept H55H104 HCEA SHAP E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004712004 0 O'Brien,Peter J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA36 MSH Vocational C E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1977 3/16/1977 10/24/1979 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100335114 1 O'Brien,Tracy K H55 Human Services Dept H55F404 County Operations & Fraud E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1997 11/4/1997 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042779484 0 Ocepek,Lisa A H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1980 10/24/2007 10/24/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046219635 0 Ochsendorf,Karen L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC28 Administrative Review E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1972 2/16/1977 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012284316 0 Ockenfels,Maria H55 Human Services Dept H55H502 DS Training & Support E Executive 002827 Regional Res Disability Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1986 11/18/2005 11/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109709325 0 O'Connell,Ann L H55 Human Services Dept H55YD05 Southern Cities Dental Clinc E Executive 000228 Dentist H55DF Southern Cities 55021-4510 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 P Part-Time N14G 31 12 59.91 H Hourly 0.5 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00112957218 0 O'Connell,Maureen H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 008323 Asst Commr Hum Serv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106243335 0 O'Connor Jr,Richard J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY33 MSOP ML High Security Area E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2002 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105053652 0 O'Connor,Brian E. H55 Human Services Dept H55X258 MSOCS FC Hillcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BE U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2001 5/9/2001 5/9/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043392393 1 O'Connor,Clara M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1976 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009114336 0 O'Connor,Clare A H55 Human Services Dept H55X013 MSOCS Supv Residential South E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55UW MSOCS FC Jefferson 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1981 12/16/1981 2/14/1990 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110325105 0 O'Connor,Elizabeth R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX12 MSOP ML Utility C E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00052739379 0 O'Connor,Jeffery A H55 Human Services Dept H55X266 MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BO MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00044682264 1 O'Connor,Jerry N H55 Human Services Dept H55X248 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W5 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1976 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106946730 0 O'Connor,Jesse H55 Human Services Dept H55X265 MSOCS FC Northland Park E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BN MSOCS FC Northland Park 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2003 5/5/2003 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 4 63 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00054896490 0 O'Connor,Jodi H55 Human Services Dept H55X264 MSOCS FC Brentwood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B9 MSOCS FC Brentwood 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1991 10/23/1991 2/15/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080020908 0 O'Connor,Richard J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX03 MSOP ML OD's E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015967116 0 Odette,Kenneth E H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000668 Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1969 3/24/1969 3/24/1969 F Full-Time 3 47 13 13.75 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00083697570 0 Odonnell,Bette A H55 Human Services Dept H55M300 Financial Operations E Executive 003375 Admin Mgmt Services Dir H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1995 5/8/1995 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00081763902 0 Odoom,Janice H55 Human Services Dept H55X217 MSOCS FC Newton E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UM MSOCS FC Newton Ave 55412-1152 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1995 1/9/1995 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078936561 0 Oelfke,Jacqueline E H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BJ MNH Director E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1994 2/1/2006 6/4/2007 P Part-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00027602091 0 Oestreich,Janice L H55 Human Services Dept H55W108 METO-Day Program E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1978 2/16/1978 4/6/1998 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00100084347 0 Oestreich,Nathan M H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1997 1/21/1999 1/21/1999 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00009559440 0 Oetterer,Bernard J H55 Human Services Dept H55X114 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55N4 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1979 9/17/1979 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111810105 0 Oetterer,Jacob D H55 Human Services Dept H55X271 MSOCS FC Stephen Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NE MSOCS FC Stephen Road 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00075009033 0 Offerdahl,Sandra L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1994 1/12/1994 1/12/1995 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00059567508 0 Oftelie,Richard C H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1991 4/30/1991 4/30/1991 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108840996 0 Ogdahl,Nolan D H55 Human Services Dept H55UX30 MSOP ML ClusterControl1stWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081634905 1 Ogroske,Maggie R H55 Human Services Dept H55F320 TSS Business Analyst Team E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1995 1/4/1995 12/13/1997 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111196503 0 Ohenzuwa,Mike O H55 Human Services Dept H55X207 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5580 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake 55110-2654 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 12/2/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109868616 0 Ohlemann,Theresa M H55 Human Services Dept H55X252 MSOCS FC Middle River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X6 MSOCS FC Middle River 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101490345 0 Ohlrogge,Kimberly F H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 1/19/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108411732 0 Ohlsen,Oden J H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107046918 0 Ohmann,JoEllen M H55 Human Services Dept H55F312 TSS Technical Team 2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2003 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081008928 0 Ohnsorg,Francis X H55 Human Services Dept H55H110 Benefit Policy Impl Section E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1994 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111804561 0 Ohnsorg,Trudy J H55 Human Services Dept H550009 Health Policy & Reform E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111645765 0 Oian,Tricia M H55 Human Services Dept H55X016 MSOCS Supv Residential Central E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55C4 MSOCS FC Scandia 55073 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00108946134 0 O'Keefe,Gerald A H55 Human Services Dept H55I303 SSIS Quality Management E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110740707 0 O'Keefe,Shannon Brei H55 Human Services Dept H55S101 AG/AS Consumer Choices Team E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029992248 0 Okerstrom,Leona M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN07 Nursing Supervisors E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1977 10/31/1977 6/4/2003 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00108903069 0 Okoh,Christian H55 Human Services Dept H55UR21 MSOP Program Assessment E Executive 000604 Research Analyst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2005 8/22/2005 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035212419 0 Okoneski,Richard A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC19 Nutrition Services B E Executive 000197 Cook H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1984 6/27/1984 6/27/1984 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108544293 0 Ola,Festus T H55 Human Services Dept H55X207 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5580 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake 55110-2654 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2005 2/3/2005 6/1/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.88 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113082651 0 Olaoye,Olayinka T H55 Human Services Dept H55F409 FRAUD Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102626271 0 Olbekson,Dale E H55 Human Services Dept H55UX65 MSOP ML Transport Team E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 4 70 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109350945 0 Older,Tonia F H55 Human Services Dept H55YN16 Pre Admissions E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018572697 0 O'Leary,Patrick H55 Human Services Dept H55I403 CPM OEO Field Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1980 5/7/1980 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00039524958 0 O'Leary,Thomas J H55 Human Services Dept H55X233 MSOCS FC 8th Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TC MSOCS FC 8th Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1980 9/8/1980 9/8/1980 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111881286 0 Oleson,Elizabeth Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 12/8/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105466185 0 Olivier,Daniel J. H55 Human Services Dept H55F310 TSS Technical Team E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 9/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109148292 0 Oljirra,Regassa H55 Human Services Dept H55H121 (I)MinnesotaCare Group 01 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2005 10/25/2005 10/25/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00013485978 1 Olmanson,Christine D H55 Human Services Dept H55WC04 Fiscal Services E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1988 6/27/1988 9/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110049885 0 Olsen Baker,Mary B H55 Human Services Dept H55C420 CC Project 2010 E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110049885 1 Olsen Baker,Mary B H55 Human Services Dept H55S104 AG/AS Development & Operations E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110251152 0 Olsen Jr,Kenneth H H55 Human Services Dept H55UX40 MSOP MLClusterControl2ndWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041465754 0 Olsen,Mary A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN16 Pre Admissions E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 5/13/1987 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031398939 0 Olsen,Robbin Lavonne H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 12/18/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00111335697 0 Olson,Andrew S H55 Human Services Dept H55X238 MSOCS FC Shady Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TG MSOCS FC Shady Grove 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031542786 0 Olson,Bradley D H55 Human Services Dept H55X20C MSOCS FC Christensen E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55XS MSOCS FC Christensen 55118-3514 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1979 6/8/1979 12/28/1994 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111765951 0 Olson,Brina Rae H55 Human Services Dept H55X255 MSOCS FC North Branch E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C2 MSOCS FC North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2009 4/7/2009 4/7/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.25 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107877528 0 Olson,Candice K. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00016752978 1 Olson,Carol J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y800 CBHH St Peter Admin E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/7/1982 6/7/1982 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102626568 0 Olson,Christopher R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX30 MSOP ML ClusterControl1stWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109053648 0 Olson,Daniel A H55 Human Services Dept H55I307 SSIS GUI Development Team E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 9/7/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002541528 0 Olson,Debra L Anderson H55 Human Services Dept H55S301 DHHS Planners E Executive 002395 Rehabilitation Program Spec 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1982 12/13/1982 11/1/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079239402 0 Olson,Eugene H55 Human Services Dept H55F210 CSE Applications G E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 1/10/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111212343 0 Olson,Eva M H55 Human Services Dept H55X250 MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XE MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres 56282 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2008 5/30/2008 5/30/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00060694227 0 Olson,Glenn E H55 Human Services Dept H550204 Safety Health & HR Operations E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 10/10/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112303026 0 Olson,Graham Marshall H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023749902 0 Olson,Greg M H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 7/2/1980 7/30/1980 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100706364 0 Olson,Harlan D. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1B2 CARE Brainerd 4 Winds PgmCouns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1998 4/29/1998 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106000290 0 Olson,Heidi M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/28/2004 11/3/2004 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00110284317 0 Olson,Jackie A H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ30 MSOP HIMS Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107698833 0 Olson,James Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55UT03 MSOP RN Supervisor E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2003 12/15/2003 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00064273869 0 Olson,James R H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ00 MSOP ML  Vocational Supervisor E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041351013 0 Olson,James T H55 Human Services Dept H55F101 TES MFIP E Executive 002448 Welfare Strat Plcy Analyst Cl H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109744866 0 Olson,Jessica J H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110871189 0 Olson,Jill Kristin H55 Human Services Dept H55F252 CSE Program Support E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084254544 0 Olson,Joey J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC15 Building Maintenance E Executive 000490 Painter H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1995 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107919504 0 Olson,Karen L H55 Human Services Dept H55X402 MSOCS DT&H Solstice E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55TQ MSOCS DT&H Solstice 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2004 4/22/2004 6/21/2005 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028186488 0 Olson,Kari A H55 Human Services Dept H550213 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1977 8/18/1978 11/16/2005 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00012913758 2 Olson,Katheryn M H55 Human Services Dept H55H509 DS Assess to Employment & Info E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1980 4/21/1980 12/10/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110382624 0 Olson,Keith D H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109679427 0 Olson,Keri L H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026688321 0 Olson,Kevin R H55 Human Services Dept H55YA10 SMAMHC-Admin E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55WG Cosmos Tri Star 56228 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1985 7/10/1985 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105949206 0 Olson,Kristin A. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1B5 CARE Brainerd Adoles Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2002 6/19/2002 8/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106143345 0 Olson,Lanette L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2002 8/9/2006 9/6/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108282339 0 Olson,Linda Jane H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00111910986 0 Olson,Lisa Mae H55 Human Services Dept H55X288 MSOCS FC East Grand Forks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FE MSOCS FC E Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2009 6/18/2009 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00076890627 0 Olson,Lori A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1994 3/17/2004 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108429255 0 Olson,Matthew J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109427373 0 Olson,Melanie R H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109461726 0 Olson,Mitchell L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC15 Building Maintenance E Executive 000490 Painter H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112827330 0 Olson,Molly Sue H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 T Temporary C Classified 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.88 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023719806 0 Olson,Pamela R H55 Human Services Dept H55H220 Contract Mgmt & Serv Develop E Executive 003322 Health Care Compliance Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1989 6/18/1990 2/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005389065 0 Olson,Paul A H55 Human Services Dept H55H201 Purchasing & Service Delivery E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1984 9/10/1984 9/16/1994 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110505879 0 Olson,Rebecca J H55 Human Services Dept H55UR11 MSOP ML Clinical Team A E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/2007 6/29/2007 6/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039350223 0 Olson,Renee M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 2/23/2005 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038004417 2 Olson,Rita Andros H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 L Limited U Unclassified 6/16/1982 6/16/1982 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015814359 0 Olson,Robert J H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 000270 Electronic Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1978 3/1/1978 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106243533 0 Olson,Sara J H55 Human Services Dept H55X205 MSOCS FC Ridge Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TT MSOCS FC Ridge Place 55309-8827 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2002 11/4/2002 11/4/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.88 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113034933 0 Olson,Shannon Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112824558 0 Olson,Stephanie H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00012226104 1 Olson,Steven J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1975 12/1/1982 4/29/2003 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026935425 1 Olson,William L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z001 Spec Pops Admin Supp E Executive 003159 Physical Plant Operations Mgr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/12/1989 6/12/1989 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00039378339 0 Olson-Jabs,Sharna L H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1982 2/10/1982 2/10/1982 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110513403 0 Olund,Lynn K H55 Human Services Dept H55I208 CS&P Training E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2000 7/1/2007 9/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110882277 0 Olusina,Ann O H55 Human Services Dept H55M018 OPR Legal Mgmt Office Deputy E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 2/15/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110515185 0 Oman,Michelle Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55WA11 MSH Recreational Therapists E Executive 002565 Recreation Program Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 4 63 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111272337 0 Omanyo,Maristella N H55 Human Services Dept H55X101 MSOCS ICF Dell Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T6 MSOCS ICF Dell Road 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2008 7/2/2008 7/2/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105562908 0 Omdahl,Sharon L H55 Human Services Dept H55X109 MSOCS ICF Rochester E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U7 MSOCS ICF Rochester 55902 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109395990 0 O'Neal,Marcus W H55 Human Services Dept H55X259 MSOCS FC Arbor Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BS MSOCS FC Arbor Way 56379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2006 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112993353 0 O'Neil,Sean P H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107640225 0 O'Neill,Sara J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 1/11/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015938010 0 Oney,Jeffrey M H55 Human Services Dept H55C309 SOS Operations E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1983 10/19/1983 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112099482 0 Oni,Titilola Abimbola H55 Human Services Dept H55X212 MSOCS FC Halper Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CF MSOCS FC Halper Way 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109476279 0 Onsted,Elizabeth T. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00074110311 0 Opack,Madeline C H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112507857 0 Opatz,Patricia Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00072884592 0 Ophus,Sarah H55 Human Services Dept H55YA03 Willmar Great River ACT E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55WD St Cloud Community Access 56302-0067 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 1/20/1999 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112825449 0 Opie,Tracy Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55UR22 MSOP SP Clinical Team C E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109521423 0 Opland,Jeremiah R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX80 MSOP ML Post Relief B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00077661540 0 Oraskovich,Jessica K H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 6/13/1994 12/19/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106180767 0 O'Reilly,Nicholas R H55 Human Services Dept H55X272 MSOCS FC Forestview E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BB MSOCS FC Forestview 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110530926 0 Orenstein,Lindsey B H55 Human Services Dept H55H121 (I)MinnesotaCare Group 01 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100702701 0 Orf,Daniel H55 Human Services Dept H55F313 TSS Technical Team 3 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1998 4/29/1998 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004506084 0 Ormston,Cecile H55 Human Services Dept H55S105 AG/AS Grants, Contracts & Budg E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1988 5/3/1988 3/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111196206 0 Orn,Anissa G H55 Human Services Dept H55X300 MSOCS Crisis Pine City E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XK MSOCS Crisis Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 7/9/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108588249 0 Orr,Janice V H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4B9 MITH FC Inver Grv Hgts E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5509 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2005 2/22/2005 2/22/2005 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111439053 0 Orr,Makaila M H55 Human Services Dept H55X213 MSOCS FC Woodcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C3 MSOCS FC Woodcrest 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00039105396 3 Orr,Mary H55 Human Services Dept H55F000 Children and Family Services E Executive 003249 Dir Children & Family Services H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1987 8/3/1987 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100161171 0 Ortega,Amelia A. H55 Human Services Dept H55B101 CMH Resource Dev Team E Executive 002449 Mental Health Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/2/2000 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112954842 0 Orth,Sherry H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109670319 0 Ortiz Jr,Hector H55 Human Services Dept H55UY32 MSOP ML Unit Omega E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112707045 0 Ortiz,Candy A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 I Intermittent 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107726355 0 Ortiz,Charity A H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2004 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00017205111 1 Ortiz,Jolene H55 Human Services Dept H55M505 LS Background Studies Group II E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1985 1/22/1985 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105640128 0 Osberg,Brian J H55 Human Services Dept H550000 Commissioner E Executive 008606 Senior Admin Officer H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099247797 0 Osborne,Dana M H55 Human Services Dept H55UR06 MSOP ML Clinical Supervisor(s) E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1996 7/8/1996 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00005891490 0 Osborne,Deborah J H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1974 6/10/1974 6/10/1974 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107871786 1 Osborne,Tara R H55 Human Services Dept H55UR06 MSOP ML Clinical Supervisor(s) E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00004138695 0 Osier,Sara L H55 Human Services Dept H55M305 Accounts Receivable E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1975 4/21/1975 10/26/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110247390 0 Oslin,Jessica L H55 Human Services Dept H55X300 MSOCS Crisis Pine City E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55XK MSOCS Crisis Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 8/20/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110813076 0 Ostby Montgomery,Jennifer Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ30 MSOP HIMS Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109983555 0 Ostergaard,Lisa M H55 Human Services Dept H55M503 LS Investigations Group II E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2006 10/30/2006 10/30/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099351846 0 Ostergren,Elizabeth A. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1996 2/22/2005 5/31/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102040785 0 Ostlund,Sarah J H55 Human Services Dept H55X420 MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BL MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1999 11/5/1999 5/10/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099518958 0 Ostwald,Stephanie A. H55 Human Services Dept H55F000 Children and Family Services E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1996 11/4/1996 6/20/2006 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110189277 0 O'Sullivan,Carol J H55 Human Services Dept H55YA18 Regions 3&7E NE CPN E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112089483 0 Osvold,Nancy J H55 Human Services Dept H55H144 MinnesotaCare Group 22 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099458073 0 Ott,Robert W H55 Human Services Dept H55W204 METO-CSS Metro Mobile E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55CW U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1996 10/7/1996 11/11/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111636657 0 Otterson,Amy Elizabeth H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 11/15/2011 1/7/2009 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101624292 0 Otting,Katie M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106378767 0 Otto,Anthony L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00047045097 0 Otto,Cindy H55 Human Services Dept H55S305 DHHS Regional Mgr E Executive 002533 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 3 H5512 Department of Human Services 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1982 3/24/1982 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00110192940 0 Otto,Heather J H55 Human Services Dept H55WE07 Transition Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099310365 0 Ouren,Jeffrey A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FB CARE Fergus Falls Unit B E Executive 002556 Chemical Depend Program Asst H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1996 7/24/1996 12/29/2004 P Part-Time 4 63 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00026174412 0 Overbeek,Dwight D H55 Human Services Dept H55W105 METO-Maintenance E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1988 7/11/1988 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00102625578 0 Overlie,Mark E H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ01 MSOP ML Vocational E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100631124 1 Overson,Melissa M H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110821788 0 Owen,Elizabeth Hunter H55 Human Services Dept H55M516 Licensing Attorneys E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2007 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063240012 0 Owen,Kelly M H55 Human Services Dept H55YA14 South Central 10 CPN Nurses E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H552C Faribault/Martin Human Svcs 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 1/12/1994 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100720422 1 Owen,Ross H55 Human Services Dept H55H150 Medicaid Medical Director E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1998 6/20/2006 6/10/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110494098 0 Oxford,Heidi E H55 Human Services Dept H55M207 Equal Opportunity & Access E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106181262 0 Packard,Mata M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FB CARE Fergus Falls Unit B E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2002 9/30/2002 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106939305 0 Packer,Cynthia H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2BA CABHS Brainerd Admin E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55BU CABHS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2003 5/2/2003 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111253428 0 Padgett,Laurie A H55 Human Services Dept H55H135 MinnesotaCare Group 13 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108580725 0 Padilla,Marcus C H55 Human Services Dept H55W203 METO-CSS Region 10 E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55CT CSS Region 10 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2005 3/3/2005 9/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084244842 0 Page,Dana M H55 Human Services Dept H55YS05 Dietary E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1995 6/5/1995 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108444105 0 Page,Theodore H55 Human Services Dept H55YN00 Nursing Adm Supervisors E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112890393 0 Pakalns,Teika H55 Human Services Dept H55S303 DHHS MN Commission E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 T Temporary C Classified 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042215382 0 Pakarinen,Scott K H55 Human Services Dept H55X420 MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BL MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1979 11/8/1979 9/2/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00039549807 1 Palacio-Roa,Dolly H55 Human Services Dept H55I407 CPM CLS Resettlement Programs E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1982 8/11/1982 8/8/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112993452 0 Palar III,Kenneth W H55 Human Services Dept H55M308 Receipts Center E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016860591 0 Palesch,Dixie H55 Human Services Dept H55YC08 Rehabilitation Department E Executive 002561 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 6/15/1994 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00102071475 1 Palinkas,Cheryl K. H55 Human Services Dept H55YT08 Como Residence E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00037999071 0 Palm,Ronald L H55 Human Services Dept H55W211 METO-CSS Brainerd E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55D5 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1980 6/18/1980 9/17/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109133145 0 Palm,Stacey J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX23 MSOP SP Utility C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110471922 0 Palmer,Beryl F H55 Human Services Dept H55H220 Contract Mgmt & Serv Develop E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031488138 0 Palmer,Kimberly G H55 Human Services Dept H55W102 METO-Administrative Support E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1982 12/1/1982 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100592910 0 Palmer,Michael R. H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106109784 0 Palmer,Nicholas T H55 Human Services Dept H55I208 CS&P Training E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111930291 0 Palnati,Sreenatha R H55 Human Services Dept H55M410 IT Application Dev & Sup E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2009 7/2/2009 7/2/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110799216 0 Pankratz,Carol J H55 Human Services Dept H55H144 MinnesotaCare Group 22 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00005159385 0 Panneck,Lori J H55 Human Services Dept H55H510 DS Administration E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1980 9/24/1980 2/8/1999 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112507956 0 Panzer,Laura H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109980783 0 Paquette,Amie N H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00108822384 0 Paradee,Lisa L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111375990 0 Parchman,Heather M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55MT U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112954941 0 Parfitt,Bailee Eleanor H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112841091 0 Pariana,Mark A H55 Human Services Dept H55F342 TSS IOC Team 1 E Executive 001555 Inserting Machine Operator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 60 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101259180 0 Park,Eunkyung H55 Human Services Dept H55H700 Perf Measure & Quality Improve E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1998 4/14/2004 4/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063239121 0 Park,Jennifer K H55 Human Services Dept H55M516 Licensing Attorneys E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1992 1/9/2002 5/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038896209 0 Parker,Brian H55 Human Services Dept H55WA01 MSH Supervisors A E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1979 6/11/1979 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039264390 1 Parker,Ilene H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1988 10/17/1988 6/14/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108357876 0 Parker,Jamie Lyn H55 Human Services Dept H55M102 AR Legal Compliance & Contract E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2004 10/20/2004 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106311249 0 Parker,Jean E. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 3/26/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103018311 0 Parker,Lesley G H55 Human Services Dept H55H144 MinnesotaCare Group 22 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2000 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00033526053 0 Parker,Pamela H55 Human Services Dept H55H201 Purchasing & Service Delivery E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1978 9/13/1983 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110598840 0 Parrent,Angela C H55 Human Services Dept H55UR14 MSOP ML Clinical Team D E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107671410 0 Parrish,Brook M H55 Human Services Dept H55X257 MSOCS FC Evergreen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CC MSOCS FC Evergreen 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2003 11/10/2003 11/10/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00072663921 0 Parzy,Richard B H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1993 8/16/1993 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109680813 1 Pasbrig,Heather L H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ00 MSOP ML  Vocational Supervisor E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110111364 1 Paschke,Janelle R H55 Human Services Dept H55V024 QMO Utilization Management E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112835646 0 Paseka,Holly Christina H55 Human Services Dept H55X200 MSOCS FC 89th & Cresent E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55UK MSOCS FC 89th & Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112508055 0 Passov,Leo H55 Human Services Dept H55Y610 CBHH Rochester Medical Service E Executive 003530 Medical Specialist 1 H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 I Intermittent NMSA 01 2 70.62 H Hourly 0.1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00103213440 0 Path,Rebecca R H55 Human Services Dept H55H111 (I)Payment Policy II E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2001 3/21/2001 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068865192 0 Patregnani,Steven T H55 Human Services Dept H55H340 HCO MMIS Production Sup E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1992 11/13/2002 11/13/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103164930 0 Patrick,Eric L H55 Human Services Dept H55F211 CSE APPL and Prod Support E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020918007 0 Patten,Carina C H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1981 4/8/1981 8/21/1985 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112113639 0 Patterson,David B H55 Human Services Dept H55M432 IT Telecom Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110638341 0 Patterson,Nathaniel James H55 Human Services Dept H55M515 LS Background Studies GroupIII E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 5/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110814759 0 Patterson,Sarah M H55 Human Services Dept H55H101 HCEA Systems Family Children E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/30/2007 10/30/2007 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110683584 0 Pattridge,Mary A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y630 CBHH Rochester Professional Sv E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023318757 0 Paulsen,Nancy E H55 Human Services Dept H55H220 Contract Mgmt & Serv Develop E Executive 003322 Health Care Compliance Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1981 11/28/1989 2/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105595281 2 Paulsen,Robert J H55 Human Services Dept H55C001 Medicaid/HealthCare Purchasing E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/26/2001 11/26/2001 1/28/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00003033261 1 Paulson,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55UP01 MSOP Executive Operations E Executive 003533 Medical Specialist 4 H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 1/10/1996 F Full-Time NMSA 04 2 105.05 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00022695552 0 Paulson,Don M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1980 5/2/2003 5/2/2003 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113156604 0 Paulson,Jodene H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109941084 0 Paulson,Kimberly A H55 Human Services Dept H55X228 MSOCS FC Eaves Way E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55U5 MSOCS FC Eaves Way 55024 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2006 10/5/2006 9/16/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054513261 0 Paulson,Melanie S H55 Human Services Dept H55X418 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B4 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 2 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 5/14/2010 5/14/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110458755 0 Paulson,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55WE06 Transition E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108675468 0 Paulus,Valerie R H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2005 11/7/2005 8/12/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112319856 0 Pavelle,Roger M H55 Human Services Dept H55H504 (I)DS Finance&Admin Unit E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112825548 0 Pawlenty,Jacob Allen H55 Human Services Dept H55UY29 MSOP ML Unit Omega 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107792982 0 Payton,Mari Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55M401 IT Office of CISO E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2004 2/4/2004 2/4/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012865347 0 Payzant,Rebecca A H55 Human Services Dept H55F106 TES LOCL E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1975 6/22/1978 5/27/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056389806 1 Pazandak,Karyn C H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1990 10/8/1990 7/8/2002 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111191454 0 Peacock,Leesa J H55 Human Services Dept H55X218 MSOCS FC W River Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UL MSOCS FC W River Road 55444-1219 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 10/20/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112708134 0 Pearsall,Mary Elizabeth H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LN CARE Carlton Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 4 65 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00092068218 0 Pearse,Renette F H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1995 4/3/1996 8/7/1996 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00009948807 3 Pearson Swanson,Terri A H55 Human Services Dept H55X255 MSOCS FC North Branch E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55C2 MSOCS FC North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1983 1/26/1998 12/22/2000 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111259170 0 Pearson,Danielle K H55 Human Services Dept H55X414 MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NA MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park 55806-2013 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112405788 0 Pearson,Elizabeth M H55 Human Services Dept H55H114 HCEA Project Management E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/5/2010 5/5/2010 5/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041626431 1 Pearson,Judith H55 Human Services Dept H550208 Human Resources Consultation E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1985 7/15/1985 7/20/1988 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110333619 0 Pearson,Julie H55 Human Services Dept H55C205 AMH MHCP E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100164735 0 Pearson,Norma J H55 Human Services Dept H55F310 TSS Technical Team E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/15/1999 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112293324 0 Pech,Shannon Robert H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00045519507 0 Peck,Kay Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1978 2/23/1978 4/19/1995 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00041870961 0 Pedersen,Betty C H55 Human Services Dept H55YA14 South Central 10 CPN Nurses E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H552C Faribault/Martin Human Svcs 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 10/25/1989 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00035737812 0 Pedersen,Carrie A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1989 5/24/1989 5/24/1989 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00032947497 0 Pedersen,Ralph A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1977 8/30/1999 9/5/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099379467 0 Pederson,Bonnie J H55 Human Services Dept H55M505 LS Background Studies Group II E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1996 9/10/1996 10/19/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031216086 0 Pederson,Teri A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA11 MSH Recreational Therapists E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1986 3/5/1986 2/4/1998 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110601117 0 Pederson,Timothy J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY61 MSOP ML Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00060946677 0 Pederson,Todd H55 Human Services Dept H55YS05 Dietary E Executive 000113 Baker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1991 7/24/1991 7/24/1991 F Full-Time 3 61 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00006199479 2 Peed,Karen S H55 Human Services Dept H55C001 Medicaid/HealthCare Purchasing E Executive 002594 Health Care Program Mgr Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1986 2/19/1986 9/16/2008 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111336489 0 Peers,Melissa A H55 Human Services Dept H55X301 MSOCS Crisis Dakota E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55C0 MSOCS Crisis Dakota 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 1/22/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101299770 0 Pehlke,Lisa A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107699922 1 Peichel,Jacqueline Susann Bruno H55 Human Services Dept H55S104 AG/AS Development & Operations E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 5/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102327984 0 Peil,Jeffrey J H55 Human Services Dept H55M420 IT Info Technology Services E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 4/25/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107457075 0 Peil-Kurtz,Roshelle L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106469352 0 Pelkey,Robert J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2003 4/9/2003 4/9/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00110110869 0 Pelkey,Shannon R H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109670616 0 Pelton,Barbara A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA32 MSH Education E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 4 63 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111770802 0 Pemble,Melanie Christine H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00038698407 0 Pendergrass,Allan M H55 Human Services Dept H55M508 LS DD Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110166408 0 Pendie,Christabel N H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113095818 0 Penning,Daniel M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112077801 0 Penning,Laura Jeanne H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 3/3/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108670914 0 Percy,Alice E H55 Human Services Dept H55M502 LS Investigations Group I E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2005 4/25/2005 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109826640 0 Perez,Lena S H55 Human Services Dept H55C306 SOS Office Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 3/21/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102718044 0 Perez,Marcos T H55 Human Services Dept H55H115 HCEA Implementation Team E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099899514 0 Perez,Thomas H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AB CARE Anoka Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1997 5/14/1997 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00035936505 0 Perreault,Marie L H55 Human Services Dept H55H322 HCO Claims 2 E Executive 003467 Health Care Claim Examiner H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1977 10/18/1977 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 6 63 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00009537363 0 Perron,Joy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1979 8/30/1979 8/30/1979 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110418462 0 Perrone,Mark J H55 Human Services Dept H55H314 HCO Compliance E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111508551 0 Perry,Kindra L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC48 Forensic Evaluation F E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2008 10/8/2008 4/29/2011 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 36.71 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00109982961 0 Perry,Scott D H55 Human Services Dept H55VC36 IM Systems Applications E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105621615 0 Persons,Susan E H55 Human Services Dept H55UR01 MSOP ML Psych Supervisor(s) E Executive 002130 Psychologist Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2001 10/1/2008 10/18/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109589535 0 Perumalachetty,Jayasree H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108725661 0 Perumalachetty,Rajsekhar H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 1/2/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108649926 0 Peters,Clinton J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108904554 0 Peters,Jessica M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY89 MSOP SP CPS E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108602010 0 Peters,John M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA03 MSH Campus Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109375398 0 Peters,Karen M H55 Human Services Dept H55C302 SOS Patient Accounting E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 11/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101936835 0 Peters,Linda L H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 002565 Recreation Program Asst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1999 9/13/1999 9/13/1999 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042797304 0 Peters,Lori L H55 Human Services Dept H55S310 DHHS NorthEast E Executive 002052 Community Svcs Program Spec 1 H554O Department of Human Services 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1984 9/18/1986 9/14/1993 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027723861 2 Peters,Melanie D H55 Human Services Dept H55UY76 MSOP SP Mailroom E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1989 6/22/1989 6/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031236381 0 Peters,Pamela H55 Human Services Dept H55YRAS CBHH & CPN RN Admin Supvs E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020076507 0 Peters,Paula T H55 Human Services Dept H55Y430 CBHH Bemidji Professional Serv E Executive 002561 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 2 H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1980 8/4/1980 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107860401 0 Peters,Robert C H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111942270 0 Peters,Warren L H55 Human Services Dept H55X114 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N4 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2009 6/26/2009 6/26/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013461327 0 Petersen,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55X411 MSOCS DT&H Sparks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W9 MSOCS DT&H Sparks 56222 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1979 8/1/1979 8/1/1979 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109701801 0 Petersen,Kristi L H55 Human Services Dept H55I208 CS&P Training E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081151884 1 Petersen,Lynae M H55 Human Services Dept H55X249 MSOCS FC Terrace Drive E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XG MSOCS FC Terrace Drive 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 1/9/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101950200 0 Petersen,Stephanie M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 12/7/2005 2/16/2006 I Intermittent 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108387279 0 Peterson,Amy E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2004 11/9/2004 11/9/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108113049 1 Peterson,Angela M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00053037072 0 Peterson,Brian D H55 Human Services Dept H55YA12 South Central CPN E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H552C Faribault/Martin Human Svcs 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016397073 0 Peterson,Cheryl J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY15 MSOP ML Coverage AM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1985 10/26/2011 10/4/1995 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106955739 1 Peterson,Christine L H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ10 MSOP ML Food Service E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2003 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00035387352 0 Peterson,Cynthia A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LR CARE Carlton Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1987 9/9/1987 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100439361 0 Peterson,Dean E H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053051229 0 Peterson,Debra J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY15 MSOP ML Coverage AM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1990 5/29/1990 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030349935 0 Peterson,Denise E H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1984 3/7/1984 3/7/1984 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110251449 0 Peterson,Doreen R H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107566272 0 Peterson,Erik J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2003 9/17/2003 9/17/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00017103438 0 Peterson,Greg R H55 Human Services Dept H55F223 CSE Payment Center E Executive 003696 Child Support Payment Speclist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1984 1/29/1990 2/13/2002 F Full-Time 7 70 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037792359 0 Peterson,Gregory J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z003 Spec Pops Medical Dir E Executive 003533 Medical Specialist 4 H55FN DHS SOS Admin NW 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 1/10/1996 F Full-Time NMSA 04 2 105.05 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00027414882 1 Peterson,Jane H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1987 1/4/1988 1/2/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042902343 0 Peterson,Janice J H55 Human Services Dept H55X412 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1976 10/12/1977 12/24/1997 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031690098 0 Peterson,Karla K H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1987 4/13/1987 7/22/1987 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109461429 0 Peterson,Kristal J H55 Human Services Dept H55WE01 Transition Unit A RNs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 12/10/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109689624 0 Peterson,Leah Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00054923121 0 Peterson,Lisa A H55 Human Services Dept H55YS02 Administration Support E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102624786 0 Peterson,Lorin W H55 Human Services Dept H55UY61 MSOP ML Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109095228 0 Peterson,Lynn M H55 Human Services Dept H55S105 AG/AS Grants, Contracts & Budg E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009325503 0 Peterson,Mary B H55 Human Services Dept H55WA36 MSH Vocational C E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1978 5/19/1978 9/3/1997 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101059695 0 Peterson,Mary Therese H55 Human Services Dept H55F223 CSE Payment Center E Executive 003696 Child Support Payment Speclist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1998 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 F Full-Time 7 70 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00077055759 0 Peterson,Melissa Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X248 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W5 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1994 1/29/2007 5/16/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108867132 0 Peterson,Mical Anne M H55 Human Services Dept H55I204 Adoption Operations E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 5/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108344907 0 Peterson,Michael D H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102477969 0 Peterson,Natalie M H55 Human Services Dept H55H146 MinnesotaCare Group 24 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103164831 1 Peterson,Nathan M H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2001 3/2/2001 2/24/2003 P Part-Time 4 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00066459888 0 Peterson,Neil E H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1992 3/18/1998 10/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111520035 0 Peterson,Nicole E H55 Human Services Dept H55H148 MinnesotaCare Group 26 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112487562 0 Peterson,Ross Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55UR26 MSOP ML Clinical Team F E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111131460 0 Peterson,Sarah Marilyn Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55X104 MSOCS ICF Hershey E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U6 MSOCS ICF Hershey 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074766978 0 Peterson,Scott R H55 Human Services Dept H55H300 HCO Senior Mgmt E Executive 002144 Information Syst Applic Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1993 10/6/1997 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 54.86 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106156512 0 Peterson,Shari L H55 Human Services Dept H55M506 LS MH/CD & DD Licensing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2002 9/19/2002 9/19/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008855748 0 Peterson,Shiela K H55 Human Services Dept H55X256 MSOCS FC Braham E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C5 MSOCS FC Braham 55006 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1978 2/6/1978 2/6/1978 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00070858161 0 Peterson,Stacia M H55 Human Services Dept H55H130 Payment Policy E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1993 4/30/1993 7/25/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009598248 0 Peterson,Susan E H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1980 2/19/1980 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011782782 0 Peterson,Susan L H55 Human Services Dept H55V020 QM Risk Management Adm E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1984 5/7/1984 1/27/1993 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00045329625 0 Peterson,Tamara Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1981 6/17/1981 9/23/1981 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112569336 0 Peterson,Teri Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55YN18 AMH Anoka Intensive Care Area E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112825350 0 Peterson,Timothy H55 Human Services Dept H55UY42 MSOP ML Unit 1B 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00077383251 0 Peterson,Todd A H55 Human Services Dept H5532ME Maintenance Engineering E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic H55BM Halsted - Bldg 2 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109561716 0 Petkova,Eliza N H55 Human Services Dept H55F332 TSS System Mgmt/Security E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109877823 0 Petschel,Debora L H55 Human Services Dept H55W212 METO-CSS Synergy E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55CQ Synergy Tech 55303-4516 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00083906757 0 Pettit,Jennell H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1995 5/22/1995 5/22/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101197107 0 Pevonka,Sandra H55 Human Services Dept H55F321 TSS Business Analyst Team 1 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 8/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110050281 0 Pfaff,Justin D H55 Human Services Dept H55X216 MSOCS FC Scandia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C4 MSOCS FC Scandia 55073 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 4/14/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101201562 0 Pfaller,Ruth A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY85 MSOP ML DOC E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55MR MSOP Moose Lake DOC 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1998 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108989496 1 Pfarr,Keith R H55 Human Services Dept H55YA12 South Central CPN E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H552Q Sibley County Human Services 55334 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103120281 0 Pham,David H H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108290358 0 Pham,Quoc Hung H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109509345 0 Phan,Michael V H55 Human Services Dept H55X410 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U9 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2006 5/4/2006 5/4/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106228881 0 Phelan,Laura L H55 Human Services Dept H55H521 NFRP Alt Payment System E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2002 11/4/2002 11/4/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109953063 0 Phengthongsavath,Thidaphone H55 Human Services Dept H55UX31 MSOP SP ControlCenter1stWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101110977 0 Pherson,Lori K H55 Human Services Dept H55WF02 Competency Restoration Pro LPN E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1998 9/16/1998 5/30/2001 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107793873 0 Pherson,Luke D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2004 1/29/2004 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108118989 1 Pherson,Nash C H55 Human Services Dept H55M429 IT Network Access Services E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2004 12/19/2007 12/19/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034040754 0 Philipp,Barbara M H55 Human Services Dept H550009 Health Policy & Reform E Executive 000293 Executive 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1984 1/9/1984 7/8/2010 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00110837727 0 Philipp,Eric Anthony H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110530035 0 Phillips,Brittany A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/26/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110247489 0 Phillips,Stacey Lee H55 Human Services Dept H550213 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2007 6/16/2008 2/22/2011 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 20.63 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106044939 0 Piatz,Gregory A H55 Human Services Dept H55F314 TSS Technical Team 4 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105227100 0 Picchiarini,Marco R H55 Human Services Dept H55X292 MSOCS FC Union E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XI MSOCS FC Union 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2001 7/12/2001 4/30/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00062857476 0 Pickar,Brenda G H55 Human Services Dept H55X258 MSOCS FC Hillcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BE U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 10/30/1992 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
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00112471425 0 Pickar,Peter H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111991671 0 Piens,Deborah L H55 Human Services Dept H55X245 MSOCS FC Greenhouse E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TN MSOCS FC Greenhouse 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2009 8/11/2009 8/11/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034648416 0 Piepho,Dianne L H55 Human Services Dept H55X242 MSOCS FC Park Ave E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55UA MSOCS FC Park Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1976 8/30/1976 12/22/1997 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034730190 0 Piepho,Randall R H55 Human Services Dept H55X104 MSOCS ICF Hershey E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U6 MSOCS ICF Hershey 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1978 4/10/1978 4/10/1978 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00062950239 0 Pierce,Larraine H55 Human Services Dept H55C201 AMH Consultants E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1991 12/17/1991 10/23/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019855638 0 Pierce,Lee W H55 Human Services Dept H55VE28 Education Administration E Executive 002306 Training Manager Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1979 6/18/1979 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00046261215 0 Pierce,Patsy H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1977 1/24/1977 10/9/1991 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00050906394 0 Pieterick,Mary A H55 Human Services Dept H55M309 Account Payable E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 10/14/1998 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00054507123 0 Pietersen,Brooke R H55 Human Services Dept H55YN04 RN Adm Team 3 E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 12/10/2002 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00075142287 0 Pietila,Cathy M H55 Human Services Dept H55X414 MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NA MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park 55806-2013 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112288572 0 Pietsch,Andrew H55 Human Services Dept H55X100 MSOCS ICF Bloomington E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T4 MSOCS ICF Bloomington 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112398858 0 Pigsley,Bret E H55 Human Services Dept H55H109 HCEA SMRT E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039120543 0 Pilcher,Susan K H55 Human Services Dept H55X004 MSOCS Nursing Svcs E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1984 4/10/2001 4/10/2001 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00023834349 0 Pineur,Cearle A H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1988 12/19/1988 12/19/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108114930 0 Pingry,David L H55 Human Services Dept H55C305 SOS Legal Issues E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111214422 1 Piper,Irene Bantilan H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 4 65 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108310653 0 Pirkl,Nadine M H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012717936 1 Pirri-Berres,Karen H55 Human Services Dept H55H309 HCO Business Office Ecommerce E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1976 1/21/1976 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102589245 0 Pitman,Tamara M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111077604 0 Pitt,Michelle A H55 Human Services Dept H55X242 MSOCS FC Park Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UA MSOCS FC Park Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 8/28/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00082622925 1 Pitts,Karen J H55 Human Services Dept H55I404 CPM Child Development Services E Executive 002914 Childrens Services Prog Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1995 3/6/1995 11/23/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105511032 0 Pitts,Richard J H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2001 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109521522 0 Pivoran,Mark R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX35 MSOP ML A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107900199 0 Pivoran,Sybil L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY12 MSOP ML Unit Beta E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012506769 0 Piwoschuk,Joseph P H55 Human Services Dept H550200 Human Resources & Mgmt Svs E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1982 3/16/1982 8/11/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105788430 1 Pizel,Christine A H55 Human Services Dept H55X283 MSOCS FC Carlos E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55F4 MSOCS FC Carlos 56319 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2002 9/8/2004 1/9/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105788430 2 Pizel,Christine A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2002 9/8/2004 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109639629 0 Plamann,Jaime E H55 Human Services Dept H55Y230 CBHH Annandale Professional Sv E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109412226 0 Ploog,Christopher G H55 Human Services Dept H55UX21 MSOP SP Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038388537 0 Ploog,Dwayne P H55 Human Services Dept H55WC06 PhysicalPlant AdministrationB E Executive 000267 Electrician Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1982 5/19/1982 2/24/1993 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00084327903 0 Ploog,Paul H H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 10/12/1997 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020038491 1 Pochardt,Mark K H55 Human Services Dept H55M313 Grants & Allocations E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1985 3/1/2005 3/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108190071 0 Podaralla,Prakash H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112217292 0 Podaralla,Sree Devi H55 Human Services Dept H55H309 HCO Business Office Ecommerce E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101227104 0 Podvin,Catherine M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1998 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099441540 2 Poehling,Gregory J. H55 Human Services Dept H55F200 CSE Management E Executive 002453 Information Mgmt Srvcs Div Dir H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1996 9/30/1996 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 20B 51 2 51.49 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00011891187 0 Pogalz,Linda D H55 Human Services Dept H55H128 MinnesotaCare Group 08 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/29/1988 2/29/1988 10/27/2003 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101551131 0 Poitra,Betty R H55 Human Services Dept H55S204 CH American Indian Services E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111186603 0 Pokrzywinski,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55X267 MSOCS FC Biwabik E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NP MSOCS FC Biwabik 55708-0205 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00037732365 0 Pollard,Steven H55 Human Services Dept H55H520 NFRP Audits E Executive 000978 Auditor Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1984 1/9/1984 1/8/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111073743 0 Pomerleau,Lori A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 I Intermittent 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100008414 0 Ponath,Sharon D H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1997 6/23/1997 6/23/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099306405 0 Pons,Jeanne M. H55 Human Services Dept H55I303 SSIS Quality Management E Executive 002715 Social Svcs Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1996 7/22/1996 7/21/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109525086 0 Pool,Trent D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108120474 0 Poole,Debra K H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2004 7/7/2004 1/10/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00003571128 0 Pope,Lavetta G H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1981 9/14/1997 4/4/2007 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038317950 0 Popehn,Connie L H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1987 11/12/1987 11/12/1987 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109421928 0 Popovich,Anne M H55 Human Services Dept H55I203 Adoption Progams E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109068696 0 Poppen,Timothy L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC07 SPRTC Distribution Center E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 3 59 13 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108621513 0 Porath,Amanda J H55 Human Services Dept H55X019 MSOCS Supv DT&H NE E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 4/2/2005 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00022772079 0 Porter Treanor,Bonita K H55 Human Services Dept H55M302 Accounting E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1968 6/10/1968 3/15/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00075418497 0 Porter,Hanne P H55 Human Services Dept H55H146 MinnesotaCare Group 24 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1994 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00076175550 0 Porter,M Lela H55 Human Services Dept H55M208 Agency-wide Supports E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1994 9/11/2000 6/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100065240 0 Porter,M. Kathleen H55 Human Services Dept H55C202 AMH Operations E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1997 7/28/1997 7/27/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106202448 0 Porter,Mark S H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 10/18/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101305512 1 Portner,Chad T H55 Human Services Dept H55WA01 MSH Supervisors A E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038411604 0 Portner,Tom H55 Human Services Dept H55WA02 MSH Campus Security Supervisor E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1977 7/5/1978 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102831993 0 Poskie,Dawn J H55 Human Services Dept H55X419 MSOCS DT&H Range Area E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N7 MSOCS DT&H Range Area 55792-3237 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109412325 0 Possin,Timothy D H55 Human Services Dept H55UY92 MSOP SP Pexton 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108919899 0 Possin-Hunt,Laurie H55 Human Services Dept H55F102 TES CCAP 1 E Executive 003711 Community Svcs Fin Policy Spec H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 2/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111765753 0 Post,Anne L H55 Human Services Dept H55X219 MSOCS FC Shakopee E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55UN MSOCS FC Shakopee 55431-3542 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2009 4/7/2009 6/8/2011 P Part-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110755656 0 Posterick,Aimmee M H55 Human Services Dept H55YD03 Central Lakes Dental Clinic E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55DB Central Lakes Dental Clinic 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 P Part-Time 7 61 13 18.09 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00099142758 0 Potosky,Eugenia A H55 Human Services Dept H55H705 PMQI Maternal & Child Health E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1996 4/22/1996 7/25/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047611971 1 Pouliot,Jerome E H55 Human Services Dept H55S307 DHHS South E Executive 002311 Deaf & Hard Hear Prog Advisor H5564 Dept of Human Servs-Rochester 55901-0474 T Temporary C Classified 10/6/1982 12/29/2010 12/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023083038 0 Pound,Bruce N H55 Human Services Dept H55X277 MSOCS FC Laporte E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55X1 MSOCS FC LaPorte 56461 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1974 10/7/1974 12/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049985397 0 Pound,Tammy M H55 Human Services Dept H55X278 MSOCS FC Park Rapids E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X2 MSOCS FC Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112292136 0 Powers,Daniel Edward H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112292136 1 Powers,Daniel Edward H55 Human Services Dept H55X266 MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BO MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 3/17/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105587559 0 Powers,Danny E H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2001 11/19/2001 6/23/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015894549 0 Powers,Jeffrey J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2BA CABHS Brainerd Admin E Executive 002186 Behavior Analyst 3 Supv H55BU CABHS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1975 8/27/1975 9/17/1997 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110468457 0 Powers,Veronica M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 12/22/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110858022 0 Prachar,Matthew Timothy H55 Human Services Dept H55UX16 MSOP ML Utility G E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00015848811 0 Prairie,Bonnie J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1985 10/17/1984 4/17/1985 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00046937385 0 Prasek,Virginia M H55 Human Services Dept H55H700 Perf Measure & Quality Improve E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1988 10/24/1988 4/23/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.95 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012314412 0 Praska,Janet S H55 Human Services Dept H55VC35 IM Info/Data E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55BR Brainerd Regional Human Svcs 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1988 3/23/1988 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100436292 0 Pratt,Steven E. H55 Human Services Dept H55YM00 Medical Director E Executive 003533 Medical Specialist 4 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/1998 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 F Full-Time NMSA 04 2 100.98 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105154236 0 Preble,Betty H. H55 Human Services Dept H55X014 MSOCS Supv Residential NE E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55XP MSOCS FC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 5/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106245513 0 Preciado,Debra J H55 Human Services Dept H55H325 HCO Qual Assur-Encounter Data E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110043450 0 Prentice,Allison R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA04 MSH Master Control E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111460437 0 Prescott,David S H55 Human Services Dept H55UP06 MSOP Clinical Director E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 L Limited U Unclassified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 6/30/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099039798 0 Press,Steven R H55 Human Services Dept H55X212 MSOCS FC Halper Way E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55CF MSOCS FC Halper Way 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 9/18/1996 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030723363 0 Preston,Colleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1982 7/11/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110558943 0 Preteau,Melissa R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX01 MSOP ML Security Admin E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00073346328 1 Priester,Reinhard J H55 Human Services Dept H55S100 Aging & Adult Services E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101246013 0 Prigge,Perri L H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1998 11/30/1998 11/30/1998 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020768022 0 Prill,Margaret A H55 Human Services Dept H55X207 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5580 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake 55110-2654 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1989 10/23/1989 2/26/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108415692 0 Primus,Arlene Verona H55 Human Services Dept H55H113 HCEA Training & Project E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 4/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107812782 0 Pringle,Clifford M H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110506275 0 Pringle,Joshua S H55 Human Services Dept H55M432 IT Telecom Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024295392 1 Prinsen,Joan K H55 Human Services Dept H55F408 Data Analysis & Statistics E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1985 5/7/1985 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110157597 0 Proctor,Connie M H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ30 MSOP HIMS Support E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108706059 0 Proctor,John T H55 Human Services Dept H55UY75 MSOP ML Mailroom E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108454401 0 Proctor,Mark A H55 Human Services Dept H55H116 HCEA Classroom Training Team E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2004 10/10/2005 10/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108989595 0 Proehl,Nikolas L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA04 MSH Master Control E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038730087 0 Prokes,Mary C H55 Human Services Dept H55X219 MSOCS FC Shakopee E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UN MSOCS FC Shakopee 55431-3542 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1977 6/11/1998 6/11/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015958998 0 Prokes,Richard A H55 Human Services Dept H55X230 MSOCS FC Highland E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UB MSOCS FC Highland 55057-1363 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1973 4/30/1973 4/30/1973 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00038369133 0 Prokosch,Norma P. H55 Human Services Dept H55YC08 Rehabilitation Department E Executive 002561 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 3/24/1993 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00045924714 0 Propp,Lemoyne H55 Human Services Dept H55YM04 Pharmacy Department E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 T Temporary C Classified 11/2/1981 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 51.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional No
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00080968239 1 Propson,Stephanie A H55 Human Services Dept H55H113 HCEA Training & Project E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/29/1994 11/29/1994 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023243814 0 Prososki,Janet E H55 Human Services Dept H55WC04 Fiscal Services E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1982 10/25/1982 1/19/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073941615 1 Proulx,Michelle R H55 Human Services Dept H55F211 CSE APPL and Prod Support E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 11/3/1993 10/31/2008 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106429851 0 Provost,Melissa A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BA MNH Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110691603 0 Prozinski,Rene D H55 Human Services Dept H55YD03 Central Lakes Dental Clinic E Executive 000227 Dental Hygienist H55DB Central Lakes Dental Clinic 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 P Part-Time 7 71 13 26.78 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00078210000 0 Prudhomme,David M H55 Human Services Dept H55W209 METO-CSS Northeast E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55D1 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1994 7/5/1994 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112704867 0 Prusha,Cassandra Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112704669 0 Prust,Julie Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108938412 0 Przymus,Bernard P H55 Human Services Dept H55YA02 Buffalo Ridge ACT E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55WH Marshall Mobile Service Team 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112606065 0 Pshenishny,Erin E H55 Human Services Dept H55WC45 PsychoIogy Intern Trainees E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 L Limited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111882573 0 Puckett,Mildred D H55 Human Services Dept H55X215 MSOCS FC Irish E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CD MSOCS FC Irish 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013120371 0 Pudwill,Debra A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1985 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00006730416 1 Puente Jr,Dionicio V. H55 Human Services Dept H55S200 Chemical Health Supervisors E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1977 7/20/1988 12/29/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099734481 0 Pugmire,Gail A H55 Human Services Dept H55H307 HCO Bus Office Bus Analysis E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1997 3/3/1997 3/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100418571 1 Puissegur,Carol B H55 Human Services Dept H55F260 CSE Systems Project Mgmt E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/24/1997 12/24/1997 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112525974 0 Puncochar,Paul R H55 Human Services Dept H55UP25 MSOP Operational Supp Svs E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081221580 0 Pursi,Sharon K H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099420651 0 Purvis,Chad M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099901692 1 Quale,Scott A H55 Human Services Dept H55X208 MSOCS FC 19th Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UH MSOCS FC 19th Ave 55407-2926 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 8/17/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031155300 0 Qualey,Karla R H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1981 11/9/1981 5/7/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106456977 0 Qualley,Joseph M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2003 3/12/2003 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00015674868 0 Qualley,Ronald D H55 Human Services Dept H55WC19 Nutrition Services B E Executive 000113 Baker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 P Part-Time 3 61 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00011408364 0 Quam,Aletha K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FT CARE Fergus Falls Admin Supp E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1966 4/30/2004 4/30/2004 I Intermittent 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109473408 0 Quandt,Mark M H55 Human Services Dept H55H340 HCO MMIS Production Sup E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005557761 0 Quayle,Susan E H55 Human Services Dept H55H152 PMQI Member Call Center E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1987 11/2/1987 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105418368 0 Quesnel,Wendy H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2001 11/21/2001 11/21/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110857923 0 Quiel,James M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX14 MSOP ML Utility E E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109342728 0 Quigley,Patrick M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY92 MSOP SP Pexton 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099080091 0 Quilling,Jacob P H55 Human Services Dept H55WC19 Nutrition Services B E Executive 000197 Cook H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1996 2/7/1996 3/19/1997 P Part-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00100706067 0 Quinn,Moir M H55 Human Services Dept H55WE07 Transition Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102683295 0 Quinn,Peter H55 Human Services Dept H55F214 CSE Applications H E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108691506 0 Quinn,Todd H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00028282914 0 Quiram,Daniel W H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1981 6/5/1981 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105257097 0 Quist,Kathryn M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX61 MSOP SP Intermittent Pool E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 I Intermittent 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112292631 0 Quittem,Daniel J H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 4 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111970683 0 Qureshi,Jamal A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AM CARE Anoka Mgr E Executive 003531 Medical Specialist 2 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time NMSA 02 2 77.5 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110839311 0 Rabehl,Meredith Anne Tanner H55 Human Services Dept H55O100 Internal Audits Office E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 11/12/2010 F Full-Time N14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102617658 2 Rabine-Young,David H55 Human Services Dept H55X232 MSOCS FC Summerset E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55TL MSOCS FC Summerset Glen 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 9/10/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112273029 0 Race,Dana H55 Human Services Dept H55UX85 MSOP ML Post Relief C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2010 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109225809 0 Racek,Justin J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112754664 0 Rachel,Sheena Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X112 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N8 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038158065 0 Radabaugh,Leslie K H55 Human Services Dept H55X248 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W5 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1977 10/1/1978 10/1/1978 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113025231 0 Radachy,Janet H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057899556 0 Radatz,Janice M H55 Human Services Dept H55S301 DHHS Planners E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 12/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004375602 0 Raddatz,Mary M H55 Human Services Dept H55M302 Accounting E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1977 1/5/1977 7/8/1997 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00012342528 1 Rademacher,Donald P H55 Human Services Dept H55M905 HCO MMIS Client Elig E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1983 7/1/1983 8/27/2007 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065433060 0 Rademacher,Jacqueline H H55 Human Services Dept H55X274 MSOCS FC Pine Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XN MSOCS FC Pine St 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1992 6/3/1992 12/1/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00008878716 0 Radke,Alan Q H55 Human Services Dept H55B200 SOS Chief Executive Officer E Executive 003533 Medical Specialist 4 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/8/1989 2/3/2006 2/3/2006 F Full-Time NMSA 04 2 105.05 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00016478451 0 Radke,Debra E H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1980 4/23/1980 1/10/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102035142 0 Radtke,Stephanie E. H55 Human Services Dept H55C000 Health Care Asst Commissioner E Executive 002594 Health Care Program Mgr Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1999 10/25/1999 9/12/2008 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 47.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00031750191 0 Radunz,Theresa L H55 Human Services Dept H55X253 MSOCS FC Division St E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W8 MSOCS FC Division St 56222 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013006620 0 Rahmann,Brenda M H55 Human Services Dept H55X241 MSOCS FC Allen Path E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UX MSOCS FC Allen Path 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1975 12/15/1975 12/15/1975 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009277587 0 Raiolo,Robert R H55 Human Services Dept H55M310 Budgets & Cost Allocation E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1982 10/9/2002 9/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113099085 0 Rajala,Kristin L H55 Human Services Dept H55YD03 Central Lakes Dental Clinic E Executive 000228 Dentist H55DB Central Lakes Dental Clinic 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time N14G 31 12 59.91 H Hourly 0.75 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00112999095 0 Rak,Janet E H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 T Temporary C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00031489029 0 Rakauskas,Cindy S H55 Human Services Dept H55YD00 Dental Supervisor E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H55DB Central Lakes Dental Clinic 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1980 4/14/1980 9/22/2008 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012636558 1 Rakow,Kathleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55X258 MSOCS FC Hillcrest E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55BE U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1976 8/25/1976 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106379361 0 Ramaker,Amy S H55 Human Services Dept H55WE01 Transition Unit A RNs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111599631 0 Ramaker,Nicole L H55 Human Services Dept H55H502 DS Training & Support E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/2008 12/16/2008 12/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072512847 3 Ramcharit,Paul H55 Human Services Dept H55S500 CS&P Prevention & Planning E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1993 10/23/1995 7/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110839608 0 Ramnandon,Balmattee H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00013187493 0 Ramsdell,Gene G H55 Human Services Dept H55X273 MSOCS FC N Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BH MSOCS FC N Street 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 10/3/1977 8/14/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016243524 0 Ramsdell,Roberta Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55X269 MSOCS FC Lynndale E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B7 MSOCS FC Lynndale 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1977 12/21/1977 4/12/1978 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00005155029 0 Ramsey,Marjorie A H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1987 1/7/1987 2/23/1996 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112479048 0 Ramstad,Jessica A H55 Human Services Dept H55I203 Adoption Progams E Executive 002715 Social Svcs Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054343971 0 Ranallo,Stephen G H55 Human Services Dept H55F312 TSS Technical Team 2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1990 7/9/1990 7/5/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016765452 0 Randall,Jann M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WA CARE Willmar Admin E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1978 6/27/1978 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110901384 0 Randall,Lee LaVerne H55 Human Services Dept H55M503 LS Investigations Group II E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045604053 0 Randklev,Nora L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1977 2/15/1978 2/15/1978 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106057611 1 Randolph,Christopher H55 Human Services Dept H55B102 CMH Technical Assist Team E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2002 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110255211 0 Randt,Allan G H55 Human Services Dept H55Y440 CBHH Bemidji Support Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00110035629 0 Ranem,Jessica M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY39 MSOP ML Unit 1E E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108136809 0 Rankin,Jayne Sprinthall H55 Human Services Dept H55M200 Office Chief Financial Officer E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 39.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041855121 0 Ranslow,Jerry D H55 Human Services Dept H55UR17 MSOP SP Clinical Team A E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00022720401 0 Rardin,Judy M H55 Human Services Dept H55X019 MSOCS Supv DT&H NE E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1976 2/4/1976 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00022726440 0 Rardin,Ronald S H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1977 9/28/1977 1/14/2004 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030166191 2 Raschio,Patricia A H55 Human Services Dept H55H400 HCO Operations Mgmt E Executive 003466 Health Care Claim Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1975 4/2/1975 9/13/1999 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00101061774 0 Rasmussen,James A. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1B5 CARE Brainerd Adoles Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037521396 0 Rasmussen,Ronald P H55 Human Services Dept H55X016 MSOCS Supv Residential Central E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55XD MSOCS Admin Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1984 5/23/1984 3/18/1987 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00001072170 0 Rasmusson,Rose M H55 Human Services Dept H55X285 MSOCS FC Fir Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F1 MSOCS FC Fir Avenue 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1985 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110453310 0 Ratcliff,Dustin A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX26 MSOP SP A Team 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111207492 0 Ratemo,Louis E H55 Human Services Dept H55X103 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107635968 1 Ratigan,John Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55H115 HCEA Implementation Team E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2003 10/27/2003 8/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107635968 2 Ratigan,John Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55H149 MinnesotaCare Group 27 E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/27/2003 10/27/2003 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107958807 0 Ratzlaff,Robert A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101355705 0 Raukar,Timothy J. H55 Human Services Dept H55X281 MSOCS FC Cass Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B5 MSOCS FC Cass Lake 56633 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1999 1/25/1999 1/24/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105983262 1 Rausch,Marc Andrew H55 Human Services Dept H55H133 MinnesotaCare Group 11 E Executive 002462 Income Mntc Prog Supervisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/3/2002 7/3/2002 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108602109 0 Rausch,Scott M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA16 MSH 700 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027940176 0 Rausch,Tamara A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC36 Pharmacy E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 6/8/1988 F Full-Time 7 57 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027873054 0 Rauschendorfer,Linda Mae H55 Human Services Dept H55YT08 Como Residence E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1987 8/4/1987 4/27/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081899829 0 Rautio,JoAnn M H55 Human Services Dept H55C203 AMH Data Evaluation E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1995 10/11/2006 6/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070504038 0 Raval,Sanjay C H55 Human Services Dept H55O100 Internal Audits Office E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1993 10/6/2003 10/6/2003 F Full-Time N14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111021372 0 Rawson Jr,John Charles H55 Human Services Dept H55M410 IT Application Dev & Sup E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109485981 1 Raymond,Anne E H55 Human Services Dept H55M515 LS Background Studies GroupIII E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 5/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109487664 0 Raymond,Jessica D H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016819308 0 Reak,Eileen F H55 Human Services Dept H55YA14 South Central 10 CPN Nurses E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H552K Rice County Social Services 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111190860 0 Reckinger,Shawna M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00078518781 0 Redding,Mary Ellen H55 Human Services Dept H55X110 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W2 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1994 7/8/2002 2/17/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
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00112934052 0 Redepenning,Christina Jennette H55 Human Services Dept H55X252 MSOCS FC Middle River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X6 MSOCS FC Middle River 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00015346287 0 Redepenning,Mary P H55 Human Services Dept H55YS01 Chief Administration E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1979 5/14/1979 5/9/2001 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107519544 0 Rediske,Ryan T H55 Human Services Dept H55X267 MSOCS FC Biwabik E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NP MSOCS FC Biwabik 55708-0205 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103172949 0 Redmann,Christine B H55 Human Services Dept H55WC32 Medical Staff Primary Care E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 93.56 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00113091660 0 Reed,Benjamin J H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020117889 0 Reed,Denise L H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ30 MSOP HIMS Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1972 1/3/1979 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112013550 0 Reed,Eva S H55 Human Services Dept H55WI04 YAAP Psychology E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 V Provisional C Classified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109460439 0 Reed,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H55WH05 SpecialNeedsServicesPsychology E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110203929 0 Reed,Rhett A H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ10 MSOP ML Food Service E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109228581 1 Reed,Scott A H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ02 MSOP SP Vocational E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 4 63 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112949100 0 Reek,Anne Renae H55 Human Services Dept H55X110 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W2 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00088208604 0 Reese,Danna Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55M315 Time Studies & Rates E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1995 1/26/1999 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030965319 0 Reeve,Kent V H55 Human Services Dept H55X277 MSOCS FC Laporte E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X1 MSOCS FC LaPorte 56461 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1979 4/11/1979 4/11/1979 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111479643 0 Reeves,Sonja Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55X239 MSOCS FC Westfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TS MSOCS FC Westfield 55940-8443 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2008 9/26/2008 9/26/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100986138 0 Refshauge,Tanya K H55 Human Services Dept H55S201 CH Treatment Services E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 4/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100986138 1 Refshauge,Tanya K H55 Human Services Dept H55B000 Chemical & Mental Health Servs E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 3/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00016539336 0 Reger,Julie E H55 Human Services Dept H55M506 LS MH/CD & DD Licensing E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1977 7/6/1977 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113034735 0 Rehbein,Crystal L H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111307383 0 Rehbein,Kathryn A H55 Human Services Dept H55I204 Adoption Operations E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 6/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102067713 0 Rehbein,Michael S. H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 11/1/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105427278 0 Rehome,Joseph H55 Human Services Dept H55X402 MSOCS DT&H Solstice E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55TQ MSOCS DT&H Solstice 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2001 11/3/2001 5/19/2004 P Part-Time 4 63 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00040777902 0 Reibeling,Raymond J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1978 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109531719 0 Reichel,Gail C H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00091149597 0 Reichow,Lisa M H55 Human Services Dept H55X212 MSOCS FC Halper Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CF MSOCS FC Halper Way 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00033607431 0 Reigstad,Daniel A H55 Human Services Dept H55X027 MSOCS Supv Resident W Central E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1982 4/16/2008 5/3/2008 I Intermittent 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109544688 0 Reijon,Cheryl J H55 Human Services Dept H55F323 TSS Business Analyst Team 3 E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087889923 0 Reilly,Michelle H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034189155 0 Reiman,Roseanna H55 Human Services Dept H55M605 AR Materials/Sourcing Strategy E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1987 1/6/1988 4/16/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112291443 0 Reinert,John H55 Human Services Dept H55UR07 MSOP SP Clinical Supervisor(s) E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109225908 0 Reinhart,Chad E H55 Human Services Dept H55UY95 MSOP SP Shantz 2 East E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012223431 0 Reinhart,Charlene A H55 Human Services Dept H55VM32 Medical Records E Executive 002191 Medical Records Tech Supv 2 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1969 8/18/1969 7/29/1981 F Full-Time 16E 11 10 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100261953 0 Reinhart,DeAnne C. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00101819223 0 Reinke,Mary Beth H55 Human Services Dept H55H131 Pharmacy Services Section E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 5/9/2001 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 51.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00030467349 0 Reisdorf,Christine H55 Human Services Dept H55H150 Medicaid Medical Director E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/3/1988 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111798423 0 Reise,Jared R H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00099114246 0 Reiser,David G H55 Human Services Dept H55W105 METO-Maintenance E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1996 10/5/1998 12/8/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041340420 0 Reishus,Kathleen H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1985 3/7/1985 9/23/1992 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00106149384 0 Reitmeier,Sarah P H55 Human Services Dept H55YA18 Regions 3&7E NE CPN E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H55DC Duluth CRT/ACT 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2002 9/10/2002 9/10/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073960128 1 Reitsma,Richard A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111482811 0 Reker,Douglas John H55 Human Services Dept H55V021 QM Risk Management E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110784069 0 Remiger,Anna M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA09 MSH Behavior Analysts A E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111980880 0 Remiger,Megan Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55UR17 MSOP SP Clinical Team A E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003191364 0 Remmel,Jan M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA29 MSH Nursing A E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/25/1978 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023754159 0 Rengel,Duane M H55 Human Services Dept H55W208 METO-CSS Southern E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55CS Southern Team 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1976 3/16/1977 1/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039040155 0 Rengel,Judy Y H55 Human Services Dept H55X411 MSOCS DT&H Sparks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W9 MSOCS DT&H Sparks 56222 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1981 8/28/1981 2/28/1982 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080040411 0 Rengo,Deane R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX65 MSOP ML Transport Team E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 10/4/1995 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110728629 0 Rengo,Jason A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY28 MSOP ML Unit Nova 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082535508 0 Rennells,Denise M H55 Human Services Dept H55X106 MSOCS ICF Austin E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U8 MSOCS ICF Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1995 3/6/1995 8/17/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100729827 0 Renner,Paul B H55 Human Services Dept H55YA99 Comm Partnership Netwk Supvs E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H552D Freeborn County Human Services 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 12/16/2003 12/16/2003 P Part-Time NMSA 03 2 89.82 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00046739583 0 Rennich,Randy A H55 Human Services Dept H55F101 TES MFIP E Executive 002448 Welfare Strat Plcy Analyst Cl H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1988 8/10/1988 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107812881 0 Rentas Maldonado,Jose' H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108952866 0 Rentas,Emily M H55 Human Services Dept H55WD05 Forensic Nursing Home SocWrks E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00046127763 0 Renz,Corinne L H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 002561 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 2 H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1976 6/28/1976 12/28/1983 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111954249 0 Repovsch,Ciara C H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2009 7/14/2009 10/1/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00041937984 0 Resch,Danette L H55 Human Services Dept H550003 Communications E Executive 002316 Graphic Supervisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1988 11/7/1988 2/9/1999 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110513205 0 Retterath,Debbie L H55 Human Services Dept H55I208 CS&P Training E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 9/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101139885 0 Reuter,Kimberly L. H55 Human Services Dept H55X104 MSOCS ICF Hershey E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55U6 MSOCS ICF Hershey 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 7/13/2004 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102174336 0 Reynolds,Levi D H55 Human Services Dept H55H340 HCO MMIS Production Sup E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2000 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060228135 0 Rezabek-Turner,Ellie R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1991 6/6/1991 3/12/1997 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association No
00109412523 0 Rheaume,John P H55 Human Services Dept H55UX36 MSOP SP A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109685367 0 Rhoda,Quinn T H55 Human Services Dept H55X265 MSOCS FC Northland Park E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BN MSOCS FC Northland Park 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108496377 0 Rian,Timothy C H55 Human Services Dept H55X219 MSOCS FC Shakopee E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UN MSOCS FC Shakopee 55431-3542 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110772783 0 Ricci,Sharon R H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 8/12/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112759911 0 Rich,Michelle H55 Human Services Dept H55X113 MSOCS ICF Virginia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N6 MSOCS ICF Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2010 10/7/2010 10/7/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110261646 0 Richard,Danielle L H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109875744 0 Richard,Michael S. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00027719703 0 Richard,Stephanie A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN16 Pre Admissions E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1979 8/31/1979 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112167000 0 Richards,Dawn Lynelle H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5505 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019611306 1 Richardson,Annette M H55 Human Services Dept H55F331 TSS Quality Control Group E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1968 10/1/1968 11/8/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110346489 0 Richardson,Cynthia J H55 Human Services Dept H55UR21 MSOP Program Assessment E Executive 000604 Research Analyst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023882067 0 Richardson,Shelby R H55 Human Services Dept H55UP03 MSOP Operational Services E Executive 002918 Admin Svcs Dir H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1989 2/15/1989 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 46.04 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00034004619 0 Richert,Jane I H55 Human Services Dept H55X012 MSOCS Supv Residential Metro E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55U5 MSOCS FC Eaves Way 55024 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1976 3/23/1981 3/23/1981 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102875949 0 Rick,Aimee M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YC08 Rehabilitation Department E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053043309 0 Rickel,Terrance H55 Human Services Dept H55H340 HCO MMIS Production Sup E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 11/29/1995 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101481633 0 Ricker,Christopher M H55 Human Services Dept H55M300 Financial Operations E Executive 003375 Admin Mgmt Services Dir H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1999 3/22/1999 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 37.95 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00003289374 0 Riddering,Darlene D H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 H55BR Brainerd Regional Human Svcs 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1988 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 I Intermittent 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110024442 0 Riddle,Audrey H55 Human Services Dept H55H522 NFRP Govt Rel & Policy E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/4/2006 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.63 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107812980 0 Ridout,Eric N H55 Human Services Dept H55WA13 MSH 200 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109226007 0 Ridout,Mindy J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX42 MSOP SP Control Center A E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109705662 0 Riebel,Russell J H55 Human Services Dept H55H307 HCO Bus Office Bus Analysis E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 12/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031996800 0 Riedemann,Nancy M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1987 7/20/1987 9/30/1987 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00005808528 0 Riedl,George A H55 Human Services Dept H55M510 LS Child Care Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1970 10/1/2003 10/1/2003 I Intermittent 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009909009 0 Rieken,Loren J H55 Human Services Dept H55X292 MSOCS FC Union E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55XI MSOCS FC Union 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1988 6/17/1988 7/12/2006 P Part-Time 4 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00002701512 0 Rielley,Deborah J H55 Human Services Dept H55C309 SOS Operations E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1980 2/11/1980 4/28/2000 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112569930 0 Riemer-Anderson,Nicole Ranae H55 Human Services Dept H55WF02 Competency Restoration Pro LPN E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00057496032 0 Ries Jr,Robert J H55 Human Services Dept H55H110 Benefit Policy Impl Section E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1990 5/24/1993 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015245802 0 Riess,Larry J H55 Human Services Dept H55H502 DS Training & Support E Executive 002827 Regional Res Disability Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1970 2/18/1970 8/7/1987 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106377480 0 Riewe,Matthew B H55 Human Services Dept H55WC48 Forensic Evaluation F E Executive 000604 Research Analyst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112957119 0 Rigelman,Debra Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00049222800 0 Rikala,Judith W H55 Human Services Dept H55F270 CSE Syst User Support/HelpDesk E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1989 11/27/1989 10/21/1992 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112356783 0 Riley,Kelly M H55 Human Services Dept H55H122 MinnesotaCare Group 02 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2010 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 P Part-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00110839410 0 Rindal,Matthew T H55 Human Services Dept H55YD03 Central Lakes Dental Clinic E Executive 000228 Dentist H55DB Central Lakes Dental Clinic 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 P Part-Time N14G 31 12 59.91 H Hourly 0.4 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00100581030 0 Ring,Daniel M H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 5/8/2006 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099403722 0 Ring,William R H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 002101 Carpenter Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1996 2/11/2008 9/10/2010 F Full-Time 2 92 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108388566 0 Ringeisen,Janeille H H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2004 11/9/2004 11/9/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101529054 0 Ringeisen,Troy D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112729815 0 Ringler,Holly Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55UR14 MSOP ML Clinical Team D E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003843081 0 Ringsmuth,Lynell C H55 Human Services Dept H55YC08 Rehabilitation Department E Executive 002561 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 3/24/1993 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00026587539 0 Ringstad,Kenneth H55 Human Services Dept H55YA99 Comm Partnership Netwk Supvs E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1981 2/11/1981 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00093241467 0 Rios,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX60 MSOP ML Intermittent Pool E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1995 12/31/2003 12/31/2003 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107900397 0 Ripley,Lauren Joseph H55 Human Services Dept H55UX30 MSOP ML ClusterControl1stWatch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111621114 0 Rippel,Heather J H55 Human Services Dept H55H134 MinnesotaCare Group 12 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 11/12/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024027696 0 Rislove,Lynette J H55 Human Services Dept H55WE10 Transition RecreationalTherapy E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1983 4/4/1984 10/29/1997 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109924551 0 Rislow,Kevin John H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110875842 0 Riter,George A H55 Human Services Dept H55I306 SSIS Appl & Arch Devel E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100391544 0 Rithmiller,Rita M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1997 12/10/1997 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00093667167 0 Ritzman,Dean A H55 Human Services Dept H55H506 DS Policy Development E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1995 11/27/1995 10/15/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101569149 0 Rivera,Diane M H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1999 12/5/2001 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011644974 0 Roback,Carol L H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012562506 1 Robb,Carol J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA35 MSH Vocational B E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1975 1/8/1979 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109766349 0 Roberson,Farrah A H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2006 8/3/2006 10/30/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00054380997 1 Roberts,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55W201 METO-CSS Administration E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1990 7/16/1990 2/26/2003 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108742491 0 Roberts,Jill C H55 Human Services Dept H55F202 CSE Division Operations E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 12/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066365541 0 Roberts,Rita H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1992 6/29/1992 11/4/1992 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00052987671 0 Roberts-Banken,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55C400 Continuing Care Administration E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1990 5/24/1990 12/31/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109175913 0 Robertson,Roderic J H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099058410 0 Robinson,Dana J H55 Human Services Dept H55X260 MSOCS FC Maplewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BF MSOCS FC Maplewood 56475 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1996 1/10/1996 8/15/1996 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100667655 0 Robinson,DiAnn M H55 Human Services Dept H55M312 Social Services E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 5/17/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110381733 0 Robinson,Jennifer Rae H55 Human Services Dept H55S306 DHHS Central E Executive 003683 Sign Language Interpreter Spec H556O Department of Human Services 56301-3783 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015419646 0 Robinson,Joanie M H55 Human Services Dept H55S306 DHHS Central E Executive 002052 Community Svcs Program Spec 1 H556O Department of Human Services 56301-3783 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 5/31/1991 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113077404 0 Robinson,Katie S H55 Human Services Dept H55UX17 MSOP ML Utility H E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109680219 0 Robinson-Wargelin,Rebecca J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 8/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109810404 0 Rock,Alexander F H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00055253286 0 Rock,Donna L H55 Human Services Dept H55X255 MSOCS FC North Branch E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C2 MSOCS FC North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110544192 0 Rock,Jared B H55 Human Services Dept H55UY92 MSOP SP Pexton 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108821493 0 Rock,Nicole R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA16 MSH 700 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100625778 0 Rockymore,Maxie A. H55 Human Services Dept H55I202 Child Placement & Permanency E Executive 002914 Childrens Services Prog Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 3/27/2001 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103195917 0 Roden,Rachel E. H55 Human Services Dept H55VM32 Medical Records E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108439452 0 Rodenborg,Robin M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5508 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2004 12/13/2004 12/13/2004 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00044812944 0 Rodgers,Alan G H55 Human Services Dept H55H700 Perf Measure & Quality Improve E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1987 3/10/1987 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112073445 0 Rodgers,Martina Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 1/11/2010 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 40.83 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00108650718 0 Rodning,Matina L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 I Intermittent 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034724943 0 Rodning,Michelle A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX22 MSOP SP Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00073517499 0 Rodriguez,Gloria G H55 Human Services Dept H55H108 HCEA Division Wide Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1993 9/29/1993 9/21/1994 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112293720 0 Rodvik,Anijila K H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101445498 0 Rodvik,Gregg J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA03 MSH Campus Security E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00077808951 2 Roe,Elizabeth M H55 Human Services Dept H55F102 TES CCAP 1 E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 9/19/1994 10/12/2009 P Part-Time 20A 15 2 38.97 H Hourly 0.8 220 Manager Yes
00024386373 0 Roehl,Judy A H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1989 5/24/1989 8/15/2001 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078492249 0 Roehlen,John E H55 Human Services Dept H55H136 MinnesotaCare Group 14 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1994 11/16/1995 7/14/1997 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00043803837 0 Roehm,Julia B H55 Human Services Dept H55WC01 Administration E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/28/1980 4/28/1980 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00015949296 0 Roell,Corrine F H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1969 5/10/1976 5/10/1976 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015830199 0 Roelofs,Robert H55 Human Services Dept H55YA10 SMAMHC-Admin E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55WG Cosmos Tri Star 56228 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1985 1/23/1985 1/8/1986 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109259667 0 Roemhildt,Michelle K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00073786977 0 Roering,Kathleen A H55 Human Services Dept H55YT04 Four County Crisis E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H554C Four County CrisisResponseTeam 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1993 10/20/1993 12/27/1995 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108617751 0 Roers,John C H55 Human Services Dept H55H109 HCEA SMRT E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112766148 0 Roesler,Ronald J H55 Human Services Dept H55US04 MSOP SP Building Services E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100799820 0 Roessler,Thomas L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 7/7/2004 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011575179 1 Rogers,Elaine R H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1969 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00075118527 0 Rogers,Geraldine H55 Human Services Dept H55X414 MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park E Executive 002564 Structured Program Assistant H55NA MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park 55806-2013 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 8/25/2004 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109715364 0 Rogers,Patricia H55 Human Services Dept H55X220 MSOCS FC Dean E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CA MSOCS FC Dean Ave 55316 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2006 7/6/2006 7/6/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111077901 0 Roggeman,Lanny L H55 Human Services Dept H55X210 MSOCS FC Richfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UO MSOCS FC Richfield 55423-2421 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038680587 0 Roggow,Denise G H55 Human Services Dept H55WA04 MSH Master Control E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 7/2/1980 11/7/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00040309038 0 Rognstad,Goldie H55 Human Services Dept H55M602 MS Forms/Mail/Printing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102246804 0 Rognstad,Karen K. H55 Human Services Dept H55X281 MSOCS FC Cass Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B5 MSOCS FC Cass Lake 56633 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2000 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105977817 1 Rohlik,Holly L H55 Human Services Dept H55X110 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W2 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 6/7/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109980288 0 Rohlin,Jory H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00076245048 0 Rohloff,John R H55 Human Services Dept H55X280 MSOCS FC Akeley Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X5 MSOCS FC Akeley Road 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1994 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.88 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109559241 0 Rohloff,Joshua J H55 Human Services Dept H55X276 MSOCS FC Bemidji E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55X3 MSOCS FC Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2006 11/12/2010 11/12/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042621381 0 Rohloff,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55X279 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55X4 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1986 10/13/1986 6/6/1991 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108593892 0 Rohloff,Lynette Patrice H55 Human Services Dept H55YD04 Fergus Falls Dental Group E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55DA Fergus Falls Dental Group 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2005 3/11/2005 3/11/2005 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112704966 0 Rohloff,Natosha Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55X279 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X4 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2010 9/6/2010 9/6/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110245212 0 Roiger,Nicole M H55 Human Services Dept H55WE07 Transition Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099691713 0 Rolfer,Joseph M H55 Human Services Dept H55M425 IT Systems Mgmt Center E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 10/26/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077841720 0 Rolfson,Tonja J H55 Human Services Dept H55M105 AR Fair Hearings - 2 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1994 10/12/1998 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069839253 0 Roll,Cynthia A H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1993 2/22/1993 10/15/1997 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019080369 0 Roloff,Kathryn E H55 Human Services Dept H55X242 MSOCS FC Park Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UA MSOCS FC Park Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1967 1/30/1967 7/14/1979 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00113091462 0 Roman,Jennifer H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00019818711 0 Romosz,Rebecca E H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 T Temporary C Classified 3/23/1988 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102998808 0 Rompa,David J H55 Human Services Dept H55H510 DS Administration E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2000 11/27/2000 11/27/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00055183590 0 Rondeau,Gerald H55 Human Services Dept H55YA99 Comm Partnership Netwk Supvs E Executive 002418 Community Svcs Program Spec 3 H55WE Monticello ACT 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093131082 0 Ronning,Craig P H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 1/3/2000 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110817729 0 Ronning,Steven Richard H55 Human Services Dept H55UX14 MSOP ML Utility E E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078446511 0 Rono,Katherine A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1994 6/5/1995 11/8/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00054915201 0 Rono,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 6/12/1995 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00109132452 0 Roohr,Jonathan F H55 Human Services Dept H55WC09 Linen Services E Executive 000421 Laundry Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.34 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109941282 0 Root Lang,Danielle L H55 Human Services Dept H55X204 MSOCS FC Ham Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TO MSOCS FC Ham Lake 55304-4235 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00047565243 0 Root,Roger L H55 Human Services Dept H55M432 IT Telecom Services E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 8/16/1989 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030454974 0 Roozen,Nancy A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA34 MSH Vocational A E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 2/4/1998 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030992742 0 Roppe,Robert A H55 Human Services Dept H55YS05 Dietary E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1977 2/7/1977 8/8/1995 F Full-Time 3 62 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00087980013 0 Rorvig,Arlene H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110331837 0 Rosas,Stacia M H55 Human Services Dept H55F103 TES CCAP 2 E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053543853 1 Rosasco,Meralee K H55 Human Services Dept H55YA23 Regions 3 & 7E NE Supv E Executive 002897 Residential Prog Manager H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/4/1990 6/4/1990 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 31.33 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00046798686 3 Rosburg,Tammy J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA01 MSH Supervisors A E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00071058636 1 Rosburg,Thomas L H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ06 MSOP SP Rehab Services E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1993 4/7/1997 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110728134 0 Rose,David D H55 Human Services Dept H55UY13 MSOP ML Unit Alpha 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00084774690 1 Rose,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55UR12 MSOP ML Clinical Team B E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1995 6/22/1995 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042096978 0 Rose,Marcia L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1980 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099642411 0 Rose,Robert P H55 Human Services Dept H55UY02 MSOP ML Residential SupComplex E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1997 1/13/1997 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109734570 0 Rose,Sara P H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ51 MSOP SP OSI Investigator(s) E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080463141 0 Rose,Stefanie A H55 Human Services Dept H55M422 IT Network Mgmt & Support-D&SI E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1994 4/19/2000 2/1/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106324317 0 Rose,Tammy L H55 Human Services Dept H55H402 HCO Provider CallCenter 2 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109993752 0 Roseberry,Jesse A H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2006 11/7/2006 11/7/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00022180653 0 Rosenau,David O H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1979 1/21/1999 1/21/1999 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023718915 0 Rosenberg,Gregory J H55 Human Services Dept H55X273 MSOCS FC N Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BH MSOCS FC N Street 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1976 9/15/1976 6/20/1977 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009297090 0 Rosenow,Anne N H55 Human Services Dept H55M308 Receipts Center E Executive 000001 Account Clerk H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1983 1/3/1983 5/7/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107727147 0 Rosenquist,Karl A H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 1/23/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00009351045 0 Rosenthal,Catherine J H55 Human Services Dept H55YS03 Hospital Support Services E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1975 7/24/1985 6/24/1998 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108386091 0 Rosin,Hannah I H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2004 11/9/2004 3/7/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108345204 0 Rosival,Jeffrey T H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112399650 0 Roskos,Janet L H55 Human Services Dept H55H109 HCEA SMRT E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105756156 0 Ross Sr,Darryl L H55 Human Services Dept H55H309 HCO Business Office Ecommerce E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2002 3/4/2002 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00021042450 0 Ross,Erika Maria H55 Human Services Dept H550213 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 6/28/2010 P Part-Time N14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.75 217 Confidential Yes
00099767844 0 Ross,Roger M H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 000530 Plumber H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1997 3/24/1997 3/24/1997 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106024347 0 Ross,Tamara E H55 Human Services Dept H55YD05 Southern Cities Dental Clinc E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55DF Southern Cities 55021-4510 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 I Intermittent 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106180866 0 Ross,Theresa A. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109778526 0 Rossberg,Shannon Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099395406 0 Rossett-Brown,Libby H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1996 9/3/1997 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103147209 0 Rossi,Vicki L H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012497958 0 Rotegard,Lisa H55 Human Services Dept H55S100 Aging & Adult Services E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1984 6/27/1984 2/6/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107656659 1 Roth,Virginia M H55 Human Services Dept H55H407 HCO Provider Train/Comm E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2003 11/6/2003 12/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069565419 0 Rotramel,Nancy P H55 Human Services Dept H55I400 Community Part Management E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1993 1/28/1993 6/17/1993 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038685141 0 Roue,Kristine A H55 Human Services Dept H55VB39 Business Office Supv E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1979 4/11/1979 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00013470138 0 Roue,Michelle T H55 Human Services Dept H55X220 MSOCS FC Dean E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CA MSOCS FC Dean Ave 55316 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1978 10/13/1978 10/13/1978 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038011446 0 Row,Nancy J. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AS CARE Anoka Pgm Supv E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 1/10/2005 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099805068 0 Rowley,David H55 Human Services Dept H55M010 OPR Compliance Office E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/19/1997 9/15/1997 2/6/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.82 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00000633600 0 Royals,Carolyn P H55 Human Services Dept H55H014 HC Program Integrity & Eval E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1974 7/24/1974 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101564793 0 Royer,David B H55 Human Services Dept H55UY22 MSOP ML Unit Delta E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1999 8/30/1999 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082450665 0 Rubbelke,Robin M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043415361 0 Rubenstein,S Joseph H55 Human Services Dept H55M105 AR Fair Hearings - 2 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100216710 0 Rucker,Marion F H55 Human Services Dept H55M105 AR Fair Hearings - 2 E Executive 001431 Appeals Examiner Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110840004 0 Rucker,Stearline Costello H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55MS U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2007 11/8/2007 11/8/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100345410 0 Rudlong,Karen L H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1997 5/26/2004 5/26/2004 P Part-Time 4 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109011474 0 Rudnick,Monica A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112757535 0 Rudnick,Nina Andrea H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099931392 0 Rudolph,Cheryl A H55 Human Services Dept H55H340 HCO MMIS Production Sup E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1997 5/28/1997 6/2/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017022159 1 Rudolph,Mary F H55 Human Services Dept H550208 Human Resources Consultation E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1981 11/30/1981 2/2/2011 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 35.2 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00060144084 2 Rudolph,Rochelle M H55 Human Services Dept H55H309 HCO Business Office Ecommerce E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1991 6/5/1991 1/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107639829 0 Rudquist,James D H55 Human Services Dept H55X279 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X4 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2003 7/10/2006 1/16/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00083156337 0 Ruebel,Mary L H55 Human Services Dept H55I407 CPM CLS Resettlement Programs E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1995 4/3/1995 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112272435 0 Ruesken Oseland,Gail A H55 Human Services Dept H55H147 MinnesotaCare Group 25 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111953754 0 Ruiz,Rachel A H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2009 7/15/2009 7/15/2009 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011130174 0 Ruka,Ruth A H55 Human Services Dept H55X258 MSOCS FC Hillcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BE U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1981 6/11/2008 8/4/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110819907 0 Rule,Cara L H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00001895256 0 Runyan,Michael Clifford H55 Human Services Dept H55YT02 Sups of Transitional Services E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55NK Eveleth Mental Health SOS 55734 L Limited U Unclassified 3/17/1980 3/17/1980 10/26/1988 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099517077 0 Ruotsalainen,Raymond H H55 Human Services Dept H55UX20 MSOP Security IT Staff E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1996 11/12/1996 11/2/2006 P Part-Time 14F 06 13 25.36 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101488563 0 Russell,Jennifer B H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WB CARE Willmar Bradley Couns 2 E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 5/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112996620 0 Russell,Joseph LeBernardo H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111003552 0 Russell,Josiah H55 Human Services Dept H55X211 MSOCS FC Windfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TM MSOCS FC Windfield 55423-4238 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00044648802 0 Russell,Pamela J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1979 10/26/1979 10/26/1979 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101066625 0 Russell,Sandra B. H55 Human Services Dept H55X218 MSOCS FC W River Road E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55UL MSOCS FC W River Road 55444-1219 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1998 12/16/1998 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00075121992 0 Russell,Shari L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AS CARE Anoka Pgm Supv E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102899808 0 Russeth,Paul E. H55 Human Services Dept H55X263 MSOCS FC West Marble E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55ND MSOCS FC West Marble 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2000 9/30/2000 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027511209 0 Rust,Bruce E H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00109399158 0 Rust,Johan E H55 Human Services Dept H55F311 TSS Technical Team 1 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 5/24/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102244725 0 Rustad,Kristine S H55 Human Services Dept H55H131 Pharmacy Services Section E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2000 2/22/2000 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001974753 0 Rustad,Susan K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1988 4/6/1988 4/6/1988 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109681011 0 Rustman,Judith A H55 Human Services Dept H55WE01 Transition Unit A RNs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102643794 0 Ruter,Thomas J. H55 Human Services Dept H55C300 SOS Executives E Executive 001841 Admin Officer H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 12/17/2004 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.22 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100253439 0 Ruth,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55W205 METO-CSS Region 7E E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 4/29/1998 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.85 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101578356 0 Ruth,Jessica D H55 Human Services Dept H55W205 METO-CSS Region 7E E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109283625 0 Ruth,Melissa A H55 Human Services Dept H55H103 HCEA Long Term Care Policy Tm E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108820305 1 Rutt,Stacy M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108806445 0 Ruzek,Tonya R H55 Human Services Dept H55X245 MSOCS FC Greenhouse E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TN MSOCS FC Greenhouse 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2005 6/3/2005 1/10/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108806445 1 Ruzek,Tonya R H55 Human Services Dept H55X245 MSOCS FC Greenhouse E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TN MSOCS FC Greenhouse 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2005 6/3/2005 1/10/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034726725 0 Ryan,Colleen A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC34 Forensics Nursing Supervisor E Executive 000237 Dir Of Nursing H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110937321 0 Ryan,Connie Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 F Full-Time 4 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105737643 0 Ryan,Dawn M H55 Human Services Dept H55M515 LS Background Studies GroupIII E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2002 2/13/2002 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004351644 0 Ryan,Eugene D H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1982 4/12/1982 4/12/1982 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00051038856 0 Ryan,Michelle R H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1990 9/7/1995 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101582811 0 Ryan,Timothy J H55 Human Services Dept H55C200 AMH MGMTPL E Executive 002450 Mental Health Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102246309 0 Ryan,Tracy J H55 Human Services Dept H55H515 DS MMIS Support E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2000 2/28/2000 12/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037010160 0 Ryappy,Sharron A H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1977 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112505877 0 Rydell,Cassy Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108697743 0 Ryks,Rochelle L H55 Human Services Dept H55X246 MSOCS FC Knotting Hill E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TI MSOCS FC Knotting Hill 55901-3879 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108602208 0 Rysavy,Christopher R H55 Human Services Dept H55UY96 MSOP SP Shantz 2 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019675656 0 Rysdam,Doris R H55 Human Services Dept H55X111 MSOCS ICF Pine City E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C6 MSOCS ICF Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1978 2/2/1983 2/2/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110273823 0 Saar,Diane J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00060973308 1 Saarela,Jane N H55 Human Services Dept H55F210 CSE Applications G E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1991 7/23/1991 4/23/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108457173 0 Saari,Brian L H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 8/23/2006 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106227990 0 Sabah,Ama E H55 Human Services Dept H55I407 CPM CLS Resettlement Programs E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 9/30/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041589999 0 Sack,Bonnie L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SM CARE St Peter Mgr E Executive 002897 Residential Prog Manager H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 35.6 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112352328 0 Sackett,Nancy Daniels H55 Human Services Dept H55M509 LS Child Care & Family Sys E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109647945 0 Saenger,Kimberly D H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FB CARE Fergus Falls Unit B E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109125522 1 Saewert,Jesse L. H55 Human Services Dept H55X265 MSOCS FC Northland Park E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BN MSOCS FC Northland Park 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2005 9/5/2007 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081422055 0 Saewert,Kerry S H55 Human Services Dept H55X265 MSOCS FC Northland Park E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BN MSOCS FC Northland Park 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1994 12/16/1994 6/3/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109642302 0 Saewert,Logyn M H55 Human Services Dept H55X265 MSOCS FC Northland Park E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55BN MSOCS FC Northland Park 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 8/12/2010 F Full-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110623887 0 Sager,Lisa L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY15 MSOP ML Coverage AM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113067801 0 Sager,Nancy E H55 Human Services Dept H55H122 MinnesotaCare Group 02 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 P Part-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00105581124 1 Sager,Warren E H55 Human Services Dept H55UY34 MSOP ML Unit 1A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2001 3/17/2005 3/17/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099290565 0 Saghafi,Sarah M H55 Human Services Dept H55S300 DHHS Supervisor E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1996 7/8/1996 8/29/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102880206 1 Sagisser,David G. H55 Human Services Dept H55M402 IT Office of Strategic Plan E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102858624 0 Sagnes,Cinda H55 Human Services Dept H55YA02 Buffalo Ridge ACT E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55WH Marshall Mobile Service Team 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 1/14/2004 1/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108290259 0 Sahr,Beth A H55 Human Services Dept H55I302 SSIS Fiscal Project E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2004 9/13/2004 5/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106224426 0 Saifa-Bonsu,Justice O H55 Human Services Dept H55M424 IT Mgn't & Change Control E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2002 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 43.11 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109680120 0 Sajdak,Steven J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX03 MSOP ML OD's E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 8/30/2006 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113034042 0 Salaba,Nicole Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55YN18 AMH Anoka Intensive Care Area E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00038428335 0 Salava,Frank J H55 Human Services Dept H55M306 Technology Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1974 3/16/1981 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100129194 0 Salazar,Amy J H55 Human Services Dept H55H210 HCEA MMIS User Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043541586 1 Salfer,Wallene D H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 7/15/1995 7/15/1995 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100816551 0 Salgren,Donna J. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 6/23/1998 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109959993 0 Salmela,Dana A H55 Human Services Dept H55UP24 MSOP Financial Services E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099633897 2 Salmela,Nancy H55 Human Services Dept H55F221 CSE Direct Services E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 7/31/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011396880 0 Salminen,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H55X255 MSOCS FC North Branch E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C2 MSOCS FC North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1975 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046117170 0 Salo,Heidi H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1988 3/14/1988 3/14/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00100289574 2 Salo,Mary Lou H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ30 MSOP HIMS Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1997 10/13/1997 6/8/2011 I Intermittent N6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.1 217 Confidential Yes
00099144243 2 Salter,James G H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1996 4/29/1996 12/17/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105286896 0 Saltness,Kelly M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2001 8/8/2001 11/21/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00094384125 0 Salzl,Karen M H55 Human Services Dept H55S309 DHHS NorthWest E Executive 002052 Community Svcs Program Spec 1 H5562 Dept of Human Serv - Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1996 12/15/1997 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111553596 0 Samion,Christina M H55 Human Services Dept H55H505 DS Policy Implementation E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038036097 1 Sammons,Douglas E H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1973 8/29/1973 8/29/1973 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105127605 0 Sammons,Jacquelyn R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WS CABHS Willmar Nursing Spv E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 1/22/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00045425853 0 Sampson,Barbara E H55 Human Services Dept H55Y140 CBHH Alexandria Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1980 7/28/1980 12/1/1993 F Full-Time 6 61 12 21.57 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023773464 0 Samuelson,Christine L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1983 11/21/1983 9/13/1989 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00109810602 0 Samuelson,Diane E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA04 MSH Master Control E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107685369 0 Samuelson,Jennifer S H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092841705 0 Samuelson,Sharon F H55 Human Services Dept H55X300 MSOCS Crisis Pine City E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55XK MSOCS Crisis Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1995 10/23/1995 6/1/2005 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046182609 0 Samuelson,Susan L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1977 12/21/1977 12/21/1977 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111953556 0 Samura,Salifu S H55 Human Services Dept H55X100 MSOCS ICF Bloomington E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T4 MSOCS ICF Bloomington 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2009 7/14/2009 7/14/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110404998 0 Sand,Amber M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC38 Medical Clinic E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 7/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110255508 0 Sand,Brenda L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y440 CBHH Bemidji Support Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00056696112 0 Sandahl,Harvey L H55 Human Services Dept H55O100 Internal Audits Office E Executive 001841 Admin Officer H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1990 10/15/1990 2/26/2002 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 32.77 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00074855286 0 Sander,Alan A H55 Human Services Dept H5532ME Maintenance Engineering E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer H55BM Halsted - Bldg 2 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1994 1/5/1994 1/5/1994 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00110454201 0 Sander,Karolann C H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112328469 0 Sander,Mike R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109331739 0 Sanders,Brienda L H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2006 2/2/2006 2/3/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00060917670 0 Sanders,Leslie S H55 Human Services Dept H55X233 MSOCS FC 8th Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TC MSOCS FC 8th Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1991 7/15/1991 2/29/1992 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111636954 0 Sanders,Melody B H55 Human Services Dept H55H116 HCEA Classroom Training Team E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099113157 0 Sanders,Patience A H55 Human Services Dept H55X218 MSOCS FC W River Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UL MSOCS FC W River Road 55444-1219 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1996 3/22/1996 8/14/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00039162915 0 Sanders,Thomas E H55 Human Services Dept H5532ME Maintenance Engineering E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment H55BM Halsted - Bldg 2 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 4/27/1992 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019773666 0 Sandersfeld,Michael H H55 Human Services Dept H55WA11 MSH Recreational Therapists E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1982 6/16/1982 5/20/1992 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030813453 1 Sandland,Jean M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA02 MSH Campus Security Supervisor E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.85 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00028200744 0 Sandquist,Candy C H55 Human Services Dept H55X403 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech E Executive 002564 Structured Program Assistant H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1979 10/11/1979 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109671210 0 Sandwick,Denise N H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105849216 0 Sandwick,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN18 AMH Anoka Intensive Care Area E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111078099 0 Sanford,Alicia J H55 Human Services Dept H55X211 MSOCS FC Windfield E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55TM MSOCS FC Windfield 55423-4238 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 6/13/2011 6/13/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112584879 0 Sanford,Clare L H55 Human Services Dept H55H705 PMQI Maternal & Child Health E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110054241 0 Sanow,Danielle Kristine H55 Human Services Dept H55X226 MSOCS FC Sciota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UF MSOCS FC Sciota 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2006 12/7/2006 12/7/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109967517 0 Sanow,Naomi M H55 Human Services Dept H55X103 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2006 10/5/2006 10/5/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081324936 0 Santa,Lori K H55 Human Services Dept H55X298 MSOCS FC Eveleth E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XP MSOCS FC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1994 12/9/1994 5/1/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108813276 0 Santiago,Arlene H55 Human Services Dept H55M105 AR Fair Hearings - 2 E Executive 001437 Appeals Examiner H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 8/22/2007 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109745856 0 Saponari,Bonnie Bow H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110035233 0 Sapyta,Paul A H55 Human Services Dept H55UR21 MSOP Program Assessment E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109736847 0 Sara,Tha P H55 Human Services Dept H55M310 Budgets & Cost Allocation E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100290960 2 Sarette,William E H55 Human Services Dept H55F221 CSE Direct Services E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111941973 0 Sargeant,Jon James H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WP CABHS Willmar Prof E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105776352 0 Sargent,Suzanne L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 F Full-Time 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00010267389 0 Sartor,Tracey A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1987 9/14/1987 8/15/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108557163 0 Sartwell,Derrick Ray H55 Human Services Dept H55H123 MinnesotaCare Group 03 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00035714745 0 Sarumi,Stephen A H55 Human Services Dept H55M514 LS Background Studies Unit Mgr E Executive 002847 Human Svcs Licensing Asst Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1987 8/31/1987 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109129977 0 Sarvela,Kristine C H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 12/28/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038112129 1 Sarzoza,Mary H H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1977 2/16/1977 5/8/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112955040 0 Sass,Janea Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110707641 0 Sassenberg,Cassandra A H55 Human Services Dept H55WH05 SpecialNeedsServicesPsychology E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 10/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102068307 0 Sater,Pamela M. H55 Human Services Dept H55UX25 MSOP ML A Team 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 4/12/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106953165 0 Sathre,Jessica Elaine H55 Human Services Dept H55X214 MSOCS FC Forest Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CJ MSOCS FC Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2003 9/5/2010 9/5/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00051421293 0 Sauber,Mary Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1990 3/14/1990 10/4/2004 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102143151 0 Sauer,Tammy L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YT07 Como Nurs Supv E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112797729 0 Savage,Melanie Joyce H55 Human Services Dept H55X202 MSOCS FC Prestwick E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UJ MSOCS FC Prestwick 55443-3956 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2010 11/4/2010 11/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110204919 0 Savakes,Wendy M H55 Human Services Dept H55M102 AR Legal Compliance & Contract E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027425475 0 Savchuk,Kevin J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y240 CBHH Annandale Support Service E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1977 11/28/1977 11/28/1977 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00019402911 0 Savoie,Carol E H55 Human Services Dept H55X236 MSOCS FC Morristown E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55TA MSOCS FC Morristown 55052 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1981 7/6/1981 12/10/1986 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038973033 0 Sawatzky,Lisa H55 Human Services Dept H55X224 MSOCS FC Sibley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UR MSOCS FC Sibley 55121 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1988 3/14/1988 3/14/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112399155 0 Sawyer,Kerri-Elizabeth P H55 Human Services Dept H55I202 Child Placement & Permanency E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109434501 0 Saxena,Rohit K H55 Human Services Dept H55F214 CSE Applications H E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084288897 0 Saxum,Steven M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1995 6/5/1995 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102658347 1 Saybe,Teressa L H55 Human Services Dept H55H140 MinnesotaCare Group 18 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2000 10/25/2005 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113135616 0 Sayles,Laura M H55 Human Services Dept H55C410 CC Business/Leg Mgmt E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 31.07 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112227192 0 Saylor,Elizabeth Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X263 MSOCS FC West Marble E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ND MSOCS FC West Marble 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082801422 0 Sayotovich,Jacqueline A H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1995 3/27/1995 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 4 63 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00073761435 0 Sayovitz,Steven F H55 Human Services Dept H55UX03 MSOP ML OD's E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1993 10/6/1993 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112793967 0 Scaife,Davarius Darell H55 Human Services Dept H55X301 MSOCS Crisis Dakota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C0 MSOCS Crisis Dakota 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113078295 0 Scanlon,Kevin Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55UX17 MSOP ML Utility H E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019276389 0 Scanlon,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H5532ME Maintenance Engineering E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director H55BM Halsted - Bldg 2 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1979 10/29/1979 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00000486783 0 Scarpace,Ramona H55 Human Services Dept H55F000 Children and Family Services E Executive 003249 Dir Children & Family Services H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 2/15/1995 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112290750 0 Scarver,Sharon Yovonne H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ER U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108645768 0 Schabert,Nancy L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA32 MSH Education E Executive 002383 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+30 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2005 6/15/2005 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 15A 05 10 28.32 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00030523878 0 Schader,William J H55 Human Services Dept H55H312 HCO Tort E Executive 003490 Benefit Recovery Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1987 12/21/1987 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00082985859 0 Schaefer,Koroll R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1995 4/2/1997 12/24/1997 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00108559836 0 Schaefer,Lucas N H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/2005 2/15/2005 2/15/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102706659 0 Schaefer,Sandra Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BA MNH Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107815059 0 Schaffer,James S H55 Human Services Dept H55WH05 SpecialNeedsServicesPsychology E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110251251 0 Schaller,Amanda A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX14 MSOP ML Utility E E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112705461 0 Schally,Patrick Wayne H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00100254132 0 Scharr,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55W202 METO-CSS Support/Supv E Executive 002186 Behavior Analyst 3 Supv H55D8 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109150569 0 Scharrer,Shirley E H55 Human Services Dept H55YFPN CBHH Float Pool Nursing E Executive 001881 Registered Nurse Principal H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107943660 0 Schatz,Annette M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA11 MSH Recreational Therapists E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2004 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.7 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108902673 1 Schatz,Jaime B H55 Human Services Dept H55WE06 Transition E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099647757 0 Schauffert,Debra J. H55 Human Services Dept H55H505 DS Policy Implementation E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1997 10/8/1998 7/12/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109877427 0 Scheele,Susan K H55 Human Services Dept H55M401 IT Office of CISO E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110559141 0 Scheer,Brandon S H55 Human Services Dept H55UX50 MSOP ML ClusterControl3rdWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00054779076 0 Scheffer,Elizabeth M R H55 Human Services Dept H55M103 AR Administrative Law E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 11/30/1994 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112510332 0 Scheffler,Kelsey H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110192841 0 Scheiber,Lisa K H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102184434 0 Scheiber,Nicole A H55 Human Services Dept H55H509 DS Assess to Employment & Info E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/31/2000 4/5/2007 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112777533 0 Scheiblauer,Nicholas John H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 T Temporary C Classified 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00083286027 0 Scheidler,Russell W H55 Human Services Dept H55H121 (I)MinnesotaCare Group 01 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1995 4/19/1995 7/31/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020809404 1 Schelin,Katherine D H55 Human Services Dept H55X235 MSOCS FC 7th Ave E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55TE MSOCS FC 7th Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1989 9/25/1989 12/27/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111969099 0 Schelinder,Debra R H55 Human Services Dept H55H148 MinnesotaCare Group 26 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012404502 0 Scheller,Richard C H55 Human Services Dept H55M500 Licensing E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1986 4/25/2001 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034731972 0 Schema,Debra A H55 Human Services Dept H55X237 MSOCS FC 3rd Street E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UC MSOCS FC 3rd Street 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1976 1/19/1976 3/1/1978 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112437369 0 Schenk,Tyrone J H55 Human Services Dept H55C310 SOS General Accounting E Executive 002528 Cost Of Care Program Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112148190 0 Scherer,Joshua David H55 Human Services Dept H55UR12 MSOP ML Clinical Team B E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 V Provisional C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00009316494 0 Scherfenberg,Jeffrey A H55 Human Services Dept H55X226 MSOCS FC Sciota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UF MSOCS FC Sciota 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1984 6/16/1984 6/16/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100286208 1 Schermer,Jean R H55 Human Services Dept H55M800 Reports and Forecasts E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1997 10/9/1997 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076894092 0 Schettler,Neysa L H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1994 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112709421 0 Scheuer,Jennifer Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M2 MITH Homes FC2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WL U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016715061 0 Schiele,Debra B H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FT CARE Fergus Falls Admin Supp E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1977 6/8/1977 9/12/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109591812 2 Schiele,Stacy Dawn H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2006 5/26/2006 9/1/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109490040 0 Schiff,Jeffrey S H55 Human Services Dept H55C000 Health Care Asst Commissioner E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00064066365 0 Schiller,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55H131 Pharmacy Services Section E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1992 3/17/1992 2/2/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110636361 0 Schilling,Regina T H55 Human Services Dept H55X287 MSOCS FC Perham E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F3 MSOCS FC Perham 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112217391 0 Schiltz,Daniel F H55 Human Services Dept H55M425 IT Systems Mgmt Center E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109952964 0 Schily,Tate J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY90 MSOP SP Pexton 1 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109721502 0 Schimschock,Jeffrey A H55 Human Services Dept H55X412 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111013749 0 Schimschock,Mary A H55 Human Services Dept H55X249 MSOCS FC Terrace Drive E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55XG MSOCS FC Terrace Drive 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109342431 0 Schipper,Dustin J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY92 MSOP SP Pexton 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110594682 0 Schipper,Nicole A H55 Human Services Dept H55UT04 MSOP SP Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2007 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00048450897 3 Schirle,Karen L H55 Human Services Dept H55F200 CSE Management E Executive 002878 Dir Child Services Divisions H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1986 3/5/1986 11/21/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016480233 0 Schlarbaum,Susan A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY89 MSOP SP CPS E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1982 5/22/1982 10/15/1997 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112460436 0 Schlener,Troy Allen H55 Human Services Dept H55M504 LS Background Studies Group I E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00060363171 0 Schleppenbach,Wayne L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BS CARE Brainerd Pgm Spv E Executive 003860 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor Sup H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1991 6/12/1991 1/3/2005 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110787534 0 Schleret,Kevin Felix H55 Human Services Dept H55UY43 MSOP ML Unit 1C 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110073447 0 Schleske,Brenda L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y530 CBHH Fergus Falls Prof Servs E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/15/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112352625 0 Schletz,Gudrun Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1S1 CARE St Peter Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112948209 0 Schletz,Peter Frederick H55 Human Services Dept H55UX52 MSOP SP Control Center B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110278971 0 Schley,Elissa J H55 Human Services Dept H55S101 AG/AS Consumer Choices Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101738142 0 Schlie,Barbara M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS02 Administration Support E Executive 000779 Food Service Supervisor H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109769616 1 Schlueter,Christopher William H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 9/6/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009406584 0 Schmalenberg,Carl G H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BC CARE Brainerd Clerical E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1980 9/15/1980 9/15/1980 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00042164991 0 Schmalenberg,Victoria A H55 Human Services Dept H55Y340 CBHH Baxter Support Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1979 1/31/1979 1/31/1979 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00112291344 0 Schmaltz,Megan H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00019625364 0 Schmandt,Teresa A H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 10/16/1996 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015295896 0 Schmeck,Barbara H H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1971 6/1/2007 6/11/2008 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111638043 0 Schmid,Conrad George H55 Human Services Dept H55US05 MSOP ML Building Services E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00092758644 0 Schmidt,Ashlee B H55 Human Services Dept H55S304 DHHS Mental Health Prgm E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1995 7/21/1999 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031550904 0 Schmidt,Connie L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000800 Dining Hall Coordinator H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1980 10/10/1980 7/11/1984 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110595375 0 Schmidt,Heather L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00046729881 0 Schmidt,James E H55 Human Services Dept H55M500 Licensing E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1988 3/28/1988 11/27/1995 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109910097 0 Schmidt,Jamie C H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2006 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030659112 0 Schmidt,Kathleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55X114 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N4 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1974 6/17/1974 6/17/1974 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012329262 0 Schmidt,Kenneth N H55 Human Services Dept H55US01 MSOP Maintenance Supervisor E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110729025 0 Schmidt,Kevin J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY61 MSOP ML Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112571316 0 Schmidt,Kory Fay H55 Human Services Dept H55US05 MSOP ML Building Services E Executive 000490 Painter H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023131548 0 Schmidt,Margaret M H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 8/16/1989 8/28/1991 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111580029 0 Schmidt,Rachel Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00064726596 0 Schmidt,Ralph W H55 Human Services Dept H55UP01 MSOP Executive Operations E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1992 4/13/1992 7/14/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 40.31 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00008593299 0 Schmidt,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55UR12 MSOP ML Clinical Team B E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 12/10/1992 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111135717 0 Schmidt,Wendy A H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2008 4/29/2008 4/29/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110553201 0 Schmit,Brooks J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY90 MSOP SP Pexton 1 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023671098 0 Schmit,Charles N H55 Human Services Dept H55X016 MSOCS Supv Residential Central E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55CA MSOCS FC Dean Ave 55316 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1977 10/31/1977 2/28/1979 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023225994 0 Schmit,Gordon W H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1987 5/27/1987 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105508161 0 Schmitt,David H55 Human Services Dept H55X410 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U9 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2001 10/8/2001 10/8/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102378276 0 Schmitt,Jeffrey A. H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 10/25/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112504986 0 Schmitz,Jeremy H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55GR U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112104828 0 Schmucker,Walter Richard H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BS CARE Brainerd Pgm Spv E Executive 003864 Chaplain H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2009 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112955139 0 Schneider,Daniel John H55 Human Services Dept H55X101 MSOCS ICF Dell Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T6 MSOCS ICF Dell Road 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110728035 0 Schneider,Larry D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028094814 0 Schneider,Leane M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN01 Nursing Administration E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 4/23/2003 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109122849 0 Schneider,Lori L. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008900694 0 Schnichels,Marlene J H55 Human Services Dept H55YRAS CBHH & CPN RN Admin Supvs E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1983 2/12/2003 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00007858917 0 Schoeb,Donald J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC06 PhysicalPlant AdministrationB E Executive 000928 Inventory Control Supv 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1988 6/22/1988 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 16E 09 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00010004346 0 Schoeb,Jon A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC07 SPRTC Distribution Center E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101195127 0 Schoeller,Rebecca A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YT08 Como Residence E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102185028 0 Schoenberger,Heather M H55 Human Services Dept H55H220 Contract Mgmt & Serv Develop E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2000 1/31/2000 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099171567 0 Schoenborn,Rachel M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY91 MSOP SP Pexton 1 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1996 1/6/1999 1/13/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042594057 0 Schoenecker,James R H55 Human Services Dept H55X403 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030988188 0 Schoenecker,Jody M H55 Human Services Dept H55YM01 Medical Support Services E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1989 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 43.17 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00035035902 1 Schoenrock,Sandi M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY21 MSOP ML Unit Chi E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1982 11/3/2003 3/3/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109640025 0 Schoephoerster,Sally L H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037578915 0 Schoff,Michael L H55 Human Services Dept H55H310 HCO Benefit Recovery E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1984 10/8/1984 6/6/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012050181 0 Schones-Lippert,Sharon H55 Human Services Dept H55YA99 Comm Partnership Netwk Supvs E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55WG Cosmos Tri Star 56228 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1972 10/24/1972 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00026997993 0 Schorey,James J H55 Human Services Dept H55M307 MMIS Support E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1976 5/26/1976 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105984648 0 Schorn,Margaret Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55X229 MSOCS FC Canby Court E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TD MSOCS FC Canby Court 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 2/12/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108580131 0 Schott,David W H55 Human Services Dept H55X288 MSOCS FC East Grand Forks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FE MSOCS FC E Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2005 3/6/2005 12/12/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102143349 0 Schott,Patricia A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS09 Communication Control Center E Executive 003112 Control Center Clerk H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 F Full-Time 6 60 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111829509 0 Schram,Mandy A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY85 MSOP ML DOC E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00049077765 2 Schreier,Sandy M H55 Human Services Dept H55H407 HCO Provider Train/Comm E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1989 11/29/1989 8/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111335598 0 Schreifels,Sarah C H55 Human Services Dept H55X222 MSOCS FC Rosewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CB MSOCS FC Rosewood 55327 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2008 7/12/2010 7/21/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110727738 0 Schreiner,Steven R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX46 MSOP SP A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112397076 0 Schrempp,Amy E H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2010 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027698418 0 Schroeder,Debra K H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 7/15/1992 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00054455940 0 Schroeder,Georgia L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WA CARE Willmar Admin E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1990 7/5/1990 5/7/2003 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110190960 0 Schroeder,Jacob J H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110190960 1 Schroeder,Jacob J H55 Human Services Dept H55X301 MSOCS Crisis Dakota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C0 MSOCS Crisis Dakota 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00039285576 0 Schroeder,Joyce E H55 Human Services Dept H55YT04 Four County Crisis E Executive 000677 Social Worker H554C Four County CrisisResponseTeam 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00025348752 0 Schroeder,LouElla H55 Human Services Dept H55Y230 CBHH Annandale Professional Sv E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1981 1/22/2008 3/18/2009 I Intermittent 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105649137 0 Schroeder,Matthew L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA02 MSH Campus Security Supervisor E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110027313 0 Schroeder,Sandra J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY12 MSOP ML Unit Beta E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109917621 0 Schroepfer,Dina M H55 Human Services Dept H55F260 CSE Systems Project Mgmt E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108650817 0 Schubbe,Gary L H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101305413 1 Schueneman,Paul J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA34 MSH Vocational A E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056941632 0 Schuette,Rebecca I H55 Human Services Dept H55F324 TSS Business Analyst Team 4 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1990 11/13/1990 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101529846 0 Schugel,Kenneth D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019917612 0 Schuldt,William B H55 Human Services Dept H55X279 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X4 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1975 6/16/1975 6/16/1975 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111523104 0 Schule,Erika Leigh H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 I Intermittent 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100191366 2 Schuller,Craig T H55 Human Services Dept H55H140 MinnesotaCare Group 18 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 1/11/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110351835 0 Schulte,Laura L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111125025 0 Schulte,Steven Richard H55 Human Services Dept H55WC07 SPRTC Distribution Center E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 3 59 13 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112327479 0 Schultz,Alyssa Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X105 MSOCS ICF Jonquil E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55T5 MSOCS ICF Jonquil 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022459734 0 Schultz,Darlene M H55 Human Services Dept H55X243 MSOCS FC Windsor Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XL MSOCS FC Windsor Place 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1969 4/5/2009 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00018810099 0 Schultz,David J H55 Human Services Dept H55C200 AMH MGMTPL E Executive 002450 Mental Health Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1988 2/16/1988 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031204800 0 Schultz,Douglas A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA36 MSH Vocational C E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110488554 0 Schultz,Heather C H55 Human Services Dept H55X112 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N8 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2007 6/19/2007 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015197886 0 Schultz,Lily A H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1977 12/27/1977 1/6/1999 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00020464092 0 Schultz,Lori A H55 Human Services Dept H55X240 MSOCS FC Ableman E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UU MSOCS FC Ableman 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100798038 0 Schultz,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WA CARE Willmar Admin E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1998 4/16/2007 9/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101696067 0 Schultz,Patricia K. H55 Human Services Dept H55X103 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 11/19/2003 11/19/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112450437 0 Schultz,Rebecca A H55 Human Services Dept H55H522 NFRP Govt Rel & Policy E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019033740 0 Schultz,Richard R H55 Human Services Dept H55H140 MinnesotaCare Group 18 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1986 6/16/1986 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110187693 0 Schultz,Robyn M H55 Human Services Dept H55H128 MinnesotaCare Group 08 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112400046 0 Schultz,Sarah R H55 Human Services Dept H55H506 DS Policy Development E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 3/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109525680 0 Schultz,Shawn T H55 Human Services Dept H55UX21 MSOP SP Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012563199 0 Schultz,Susan E H55 Human Services Dept H55X237 MSOCS FC 3rd Street E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55UC MSOCS FC 3rd Street 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1974 6/17/1974 5/11/1977 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102716856 0 Schulz,Cindy M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA24 MSHLicensedAlcohol/DrugCounsel E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113032557 0 Schulz,Mark A H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099212751 0 Schumacher,Debra D H55 Human Services Dept H55M102 AR Legal Compliance & Contract E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1996 2/7/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102618945 1 Schumacher,Monica M. H55 Human Services Dept H550209 Adult Mental Health - HR E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 12/27/2006 F Full-Time N7 61 13 17.24 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108090180 0 Schumann,Dana R H55 Human Services Dept H55X207 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5580 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake 55110-2654 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 9/22/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099797544 0 Schutt,Marcia L H55 Human Services Dept H55S305 DHHS Regional Mgr E Executive 002533 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 3 H5564 Dept of Human Servs-Rochester 55901-0474 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1997 3/31/1997 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111969495 0 Schutt,Susan E H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108937323 0 Schuur,Jena M H55 Human Services Dept H55X108 MSOCS ICF Kasson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T1 MSOCS ICF Kasson 55944 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2005 8/4/2005 10/5/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111136113 0 Schwab,Natice Eve H55 Human Services Dept H55X257 MSOCS FC Evergreen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CC MSOCS FC Evergreen 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2008 5/8/2008 5/8/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00042783939 0 Schwamberger,Tina H55 Human Services Dept H55UT04 MSOP SP Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 4/17/1996 12/18/1997 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00104966136 0 Schwankl,Teresa H55 Human Services Dept H55S301 DHHS Planners E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2001 4/9/2001 4/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111977910 0 Schwanz,Molly A H55 Human Services Dept H55M507 LS MH/CD Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109810701 0 Schwartz,Christopher J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY95 MSOP SP Shantz 2 East E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100873872 0 Schwartz,Franklin J H55 Human Services Dept H55WF01 Competency Restoration Prog RN E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00015890985 0 Schwartz,Joel R H55 Human Services Dept H55F320 TSS Business Analyst Team E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1984 4/18/1984 9/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029827215 0 Schwartz,Judith K H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1986 8/6/1986 6/30/1993 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110755854 0 Schwartzwald,Sharon L H55 Human Services Dept H55YD01 Dental Clinic Supervisor E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H55DE Cambridge Health Source Clinic 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111971574 0 Schwarz,Rebecca E H55 Human Services Dept H55M504 LS Background Studies Group I E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101950992 0 Schweim,Audra M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC17 Nutrition Services Office E Executive 000234 Dietitian 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109183833 0 Schweisthal,Robert M H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 4 63 13 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00088932690 0 Schwer,Betsy J H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1995 7/26/1995 1/8/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100398276 0 Schwichtenberg,Paul H H55 Human Services Dept H55WC13 Engineering E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1997 12/10/1997 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106243038 0 Schwinghammer,Joan M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2002 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110868912 0 Schwoch,Jake E H55 Human Services Dept H55UX45 MSOP ML A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00065683035 2 Schworer,Carolyn C H55 Human Services Dept H55F204 CSE Program Oper & Syst Mgmt E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1992 7/5/1994 2/23/2001 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100314522 0 Schyma,Angela Renee H55 Human Services Dept H55UP23 MSOP Financial Management E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1997 10/22/1997 1/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110808918 0 Scofield,Pamela A H55 Human Services Dept H55H135 MinnesotaCare Group 13 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099693594 0 Scott,Jacqueline H55 Human Services Dept H55X100 MSOCS ICF Bloomington E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T4 MSOCS ICF Bloomington 55420 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1997 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101551527 1 Scott,Jacqueline H55 Human Services Dept H55F405 County Operations & Reviews E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1999 5/3/1999 7/7/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047996982 0 Scott,Patricia D H55 Human Services Dept H55YPFP CBHH Psychology Pool E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1981 3/25/1981 11/1/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109068102 1 Scotting,Gary G H55 Human Services Dept H55WE10 Transition RecreationalTherapy E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 3/21/2007 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008196111 0 Scovill,Mary L H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109226403 0 Scrabeck,Jason A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109908711 0 Scrabeck,Jessica A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA11 MSH Recreational Therapists E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 3/21/2007 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109671507 0 Seaquist,Daniel M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107385300 1 Searing,Benjamin R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA34 MSH Vocational A E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2003 6/30/2003 4/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110598444 0 Sebring,Jennifer M H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ30 MSOP HIMS Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031094316 0 Seedorf,Alan H55 Human Services Dept H55YA06 Tri-Star ACT E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55WG Cosmos Tri Star 56228 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112796640 0 Seedorf,Thomas H H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112644378 0 Seehusen,Kristeen D. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55W1 Willmar RTC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112545576 0 Seelen,Amanda Rae H55 Human Services Dept H55Y230 CBHH Annandale Professional Sv E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101824272 1 Seeman,Kent W H55 Human Services Dept H55F312 TSS Technical Team 2 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 9/28/2007 P Part-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106470837 0 Seery,Kristine D H55 Human Services Dept H55UY90 MSOP SP Pexton 1 North E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00038236671 0 Seevers,Stephen J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1984 4/5/1984 10/17/1984 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00043169940 1 Seidl,Susan R H55 Human Services Dept H55F107 TES TRNG E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1983 9/19/1983 4/1/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109882575 0 Seidl,Tina M H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110851092 0 Seifert,Andrea D H55 Human Services Dept H55X012 MSOCS Supv Residential Metro E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2007 12/4/2007 12/4/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109775259 0 Seifert,Robin R H55 Human Services Dept H55F254 CSE BAND Crt/PM/Fin E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103204332 0 Seiler,Douglas V H55 Human Services Dept H55Z000 Special Pops Administrator E Executive 008593 Chief Exec Officer 3-Human Svc H55FN DHS SOS Admin NW 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/21/2001 3/21/2001 3/21/2001 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00073807272 1 Seiler,Heidi H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1993 2/4/2009 5/19/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111112155 0 Seim,Carl J H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00104950593 0 Seiter,Shawn H55 Human Services Dept H55F310 TSS Technical Team E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070703721 0 Seitz,Kathleen F H55 Human Services Dept H55F260 CSE Systems Project Mgmt E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1993 3/22/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110078991 0 Selig,Eric D H55 Human Services Dept H55X105 MSOCS ICF Jonquil E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T5 MSOCS ICF Jonquil 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109679922 1 Sell,Connie M H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00038235780 0 Sell,Mark J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 002846 Recreation Therapist Lead H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1972 5/17/1972 3/14/2001 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00051652458 0 Sellars,Inta M H55 Human Services Dept H55M104 AR Asst Chief HSJ'S E Executive 001828 Appeals Examiner Chief H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1990 4/9/1990 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023705649 0 Sells,Theresa A H55 Human Services Dept H55YA20 Metro CPN Nurses E Executive 000677 Social Worker H55AS Scott County Social Services 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1973 8/15/1990 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107594685 0 Selstad,John L H55 Human Services Dept H55S100 Aging & Adult Services E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2003 9/26/2003 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102341448 0 Semotink,Brenda Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55X111 MSOCS ICF Pine City E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C6 MSOCS ICF Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 2/12/2003 1/7/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028266876 0 Sengil,Laura A H55 Human Services Dept H550200 Human Resources & Mgmt Svs E Executive 001424 Personnel Director 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1980 8/17/1981 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.8 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00037904625 0 Serre,Jean Shirley H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1986 9/22/1986 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101951487 0 Service,Jennifer E H55 Human Services Dept H55WC01 Administration E Executive 003533 Medical Specialist 4 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 3/8/2004 F Full-Time NMSA 04 2 105.05 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00000326898 0 Sessoms,Ann T H55 Human Services Dept H55M150 Enterprise Architecture E Executive 003249 Dir Children & Family Services H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1982 12/30/1982 12/15/1993 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00083223261 0 Sethi,Surendra H55 Human Services Dept H55YM02 Medical/Psychiatrist Doctors E Executive 003531 Medical Specialist 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1995 4/5/1995 1/10/1996 F Full-Time NMSA 02 2 77.5 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00050445549 0 Seurer,Richard F H55 Human Services Dept H55C205 AMH MHCP E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1990 2/5/1990 2/5/1990 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108822483 0 Sevcik,Timothy W H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109671705 0 Severin,Justin D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA16 MSH 700 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101392236 2 Severson,Christi H55 Human Services Dept H55H512 DS DMIE E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 3/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064751445 0 Severson,Laurie J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX01 MSOP ML Security Admin E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100549647 0 Sexe,Michelle R H55 Human Services Dept H55UP12 MSOP Reintegration Services E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00054085185 1 Sexe,Peter L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX04 MSOP SP OD's E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00011980386 0 Seykora,Jean M H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ03 MSOP ML Rehab Director E Executive 000603 Rehabilitation Therapies Dir H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 8/29/1995 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00053071623 0 Seys,Kim M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY96 MSOP SP Shantz 2 West E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100349172 0 Seys,Roxanne K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1997 11/12/1997 2/3/1999 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111647745 0 Seys,Sarah Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105774966 0 Shabestari,Mehrdad H55 Human Services Dept H55UP25 MSOP Operational Supp Svs E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2002 4/6/2005 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109510335 1 Shad,Juan F H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107869806 0 Shafer,Sarah L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00064884699 1 Shaffer,Laurel A H55 Human Services Dept H55H114 HCEA Project Management E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1992 4/29/1992 10/7/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112998897 0 Shafiuddin,Hamiyath M H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110183238 0 Shamp,Melinda M H55 Human Services Dept H55C201 AMH Consultants E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111023154 0 Shands,Rachel A H55 Human Services Dept H55S104 AG/AS Development & Operations E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111880197 0 Shandy,Faith Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 6/30/2011 F Full-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101229480 1 Sharkshnas,Jo Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55H111 (I)Payment Policy II E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1998 11/16/1998 1/12/2006 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00109195911 1 Sharlow,Janet M H55 Human Services Dept H55H509 DS Assess to Employment & Info E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/16/2005 1/18/2006 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044491689 0 Sharp,Beth H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 H55BR Brainerd Regional Human Svcs 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1980 9/10/1980 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107034939 0 Sharpe,Carrie Louise H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00102684186 1 Sharping,Kimberly H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 9/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020541114 0 Shaw,Rebecca J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY15 MSOP ML Coverage AM E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1978 7/10/1978 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110741004 0 Shea,Elizabeth P H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2007 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00018867618 0 Sheady,Daniel J H55 Human Services Dept H55X240 MSOCS FC Ableman E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UU MSOCS FC Ableman 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1978 11/20/1998 11/20/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107618940 0 Shearer,Carolyn L H55 Human Services Dept H55X414 MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55NA MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park 55806-2013 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/16/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00046118952 0 Shearon,David R H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1969 3/17/2005 3/17/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009073647 0 Shears,Randee J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099509355 0 Sheehan,Theresa M H55 Human Services Dept H55X404 MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XC MSOCS DT&H Metro Res Tech Park 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1996 10/21/1996 10/21/1996 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111427272 0 Sheehy III,Robert Emmett H55 Human Services Dept H55VM30 Medical Records 2 E Executive 001475 Medical Records Tech 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 7 68 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00076858848 0 Sheff,Jeffrey J H55 Human Services Dept H55X419 MSOCS DT&H Range Area E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N7 MSOCS DT&H Range Area 55792-3237 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1994 5/9/1994 6/14/1995 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110559339 0 Sheff,Saul M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX45 MSOP ML A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102787641 0 Sheffer,Joan Fay H55 Human Services Dept H55M515 LS Background Studies GroupIII E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2000 12/10/2001 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037578024 0 Sheggeby,Mary E H55 Human Services Dept H55YA20 Metro CPN Nurses E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55AW Carver County Social Services 55387 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1988 3/9/1988 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00011790900 0 Shelley,Scott H H55 Human Services Dept H55WA09 MSH Behavior Analysts A E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1979 2/12/1979 6/24/1987 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045547623 0 Shelton,Joyce M H55 Human Services Dept H55X291 MSOCS FC Gustavus E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F8 MSOCS FC Gustavus 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1983 12/15/2003 12/15/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.23 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110200167 0 Shelton,Tammy L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX16 MSOP ML Utility G E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110344905 0 Shelton,Thomas L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY61 MSOP ML Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109358370 0 Shepherd,Lisa D H55 Human Services Dept H55S310 DHHS NorthEast E Executive 003683 Sign Language Interpreter Spec H554O Department of Human Services 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108904752 0 Sheppard,Jamie L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX42 MSOP SP Control Center A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081837954 1 Sheppheard,Sallie M H55 Human Services Dept H55M515 LS Background Studies GroupIII E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1995 10/30/1996 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111461922 0 Sherburne,Laura Margaret Herbst H55 Human Services Dept H55YPFP CBHH Psychology Pool E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 9/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109547361 0 Sherlock,Barbara A H55 Human Services Dept H55F331 TSS Quality Control Group E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106311645 0 Sherlock,Melissa J H55 Human Services Dept H55I203 Adoption Progams E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/2002 12/23/2002 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108295110 2 Sherwood,Troy D H55 Human Services Dept H55UY06 MSOP SP Residential Sups E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110349558 0 Shetka,Jaime L H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105415200 0 Shevtsov,Elena H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038279934 0 Shields,Brian P H55 Human Services Dept H55F404 County Operations & Fraud E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102328677 1 Shimon,Lori J H55 Human Services Dept H55H400 HCO Operations Mgmt E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2000 4/6/2000 8/25/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054495639 0 Shockman,Connie M H55 Human Services Dept H55H147 MinnesotaCare Group 25 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1990 7/5/1990 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00039095694 0 Shomshor,Ronald M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC19 Nutrition Services B E Executive 000197 Cook H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1981 1/19/1981 1/19/1981 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00011524887 0 Shook,Beverly J H55 Human Services Dept H55X243 MSOCS FC Windsor Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XL MSOCS FC Windsor Place 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1982 10/25/1982 10/25/1982 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109884555 0 Short,Molly CM H55 Human Services Dept H55H115 HCEA Implementation Team E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109884555 1 Short,Molly CM H55 Human Services Dept H55H010 HC Adm & Grant Budget Support E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101768436 0 Short,Ruth N H55 Human Services Dept H55X291 MSOCS FC Gustavus E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F8 MSOCS FC Gustavus 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 12/23/2002 12/23/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.25 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103099491 0 Shouler,Jessica M H55 Human Services Dept H55UR22 MSOP SP Clinical Team C E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2001 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100526580 0 Showalter,Robert G. H55 Human Services Dept H55F341 TSS Issuance Admin Unit E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1998 2/18/1998 2/17/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109525581 0 Shultz,Brett D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112554288 0 Shunkwiler,Thad Matthew H55 Human Services Dept H55WA07 MSH Psychology A E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 7/12/2010 1/14/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106412130 0 Sickler,Stasha M. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LN CARE Carlton Nursing E Executive 002556 Chemical Depend Program Asst H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/2003 2/24/2003 2/24/2003 F Full-Time 4 63 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110328273 0 Siebenaler,Deborah J H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101970000 1 Siegel,Mark C H55 Human Services Dept H55H107 HCEA Community Care Policy Tm E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/27/1999 1/2/2002 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110767635 0 Siegert,Mindy C H55 Human Services Dept H55UR26 MSOP ML Clinical Team F E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109745658 0 Siem,Karen Mary H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108820503 0 Siemers,Amber L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 I Intermittent 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041765031 0 Siemers,Gretchen L H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1971 9/13/1971 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108822582 0 Siemers,Nolan M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00087607179 0 Siems-Grundy,Dorothy A H55 Human Services Dept H55X206 MSOCS FC Fawn Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CE MSOCS FC Fawn Lake 55079-8913 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1995 7/10/1995 7/10/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108441036 0 Siess,Jonathan M H55 Human Services Dept H55C425 Program Area Communications E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2004 12/15/2004 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099737847 0 Siewert,Linda I. H55 Human Services Dept H55X109 MSOCS ICF Rochester E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U7 MSOCS ICF Rochester 55902 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1997 3/5/1997 6/10/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080581446 0 Sifferle,Patricia H55 Human Services Dept H55M512 LS Legal Action Office E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1994 5/12/1999 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 33.49 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00072217233 2 Sigurdson,Renja H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1994 1/5/1994 6/11/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099544401 0 Sills,Lorri H55 Human Services Dept H55WC33 Medical Staff Psychiatry E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 6/4/2003 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112226400 0 Silverman,Douglas B H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102863970 1 Simacek,Beth M H55 Human Services Dept H55M513 LS Systems/IT Operations E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110542509 0 Simba,Saidi D H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107653491 1 Simmons,DuJuan C H55 Human Services Dept H55YT08 Como Residence E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 2/17/2005 F Full-Time 4 63 13 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112704471 0 Simmons,Kelly Joy H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 I Intermittent 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106469451 0 Simmons,Lawrence N H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 T Temporary C Classified 3/31/2003 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00108651015 0 Simmons,Paul J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107956134 0 Simmons,Steve J H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020602791 0 Simons,Debra J H55 Human Services Dept H55YS05 Dietary E Executive 000197 Cook H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1979 1/31/1979 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100624887 0 Simons,Kelly H55 Human Services Dept H55F103 TES CCAP 2 E Executive 002715 Social Svcs Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112467663 0 Simonson,Crystal Lee-Gallagher H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00055230417 2 Simonson,Dale N H55 Human Services Dept H55F100 TES MGMT E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1990 8/21/1990 3/19/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.84 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00015316290 0 Simonson,Joan N H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BA MNH Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1983 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109496475 0 Simpson,Stacy Hinshaw H55 Human Services Dept H55F270 CSE Syst User Support/HelpDesk E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099995643 0 Sims,Michelle D H55 Human Services Dept H55H500 DS HIV / AIDS E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1997 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111178188 0 Simula,Britt Nicole H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LN CARE Carlton Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107803476 2 Sin,Viseth H55 Human Services Dept H55H210 HCEA MMIS User Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048795219 0 Sinakhone,Khaeng H55 Human Services Dept H55I407 CPM CLS Resettlement Programs E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1986 4/14/1986 9/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024584175 0 Sinarath,Vong Deuane H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 12/10/1997 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00031331025 0 Sinclair,Charles D H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1982 9/23/1982 10/7/1982 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106321149 0 Singelmann,Lynne M H55 Human Services Dept H55F000 Children and Family Services E Executive 008606 Senior Admin Officer H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 11/7/2005 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.16 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00016356483 1 Singerhouse,Jean M H55 Human Services Dept H55H270 Service Implementation E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1988 4/18/1988 1/10/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113128191 0 Singh,Amarita K H55 Human Services Dept H550100 Equity & Agency Development E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111581712 0 Singh,Onkar H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109293228 1 Sinkfield,Essie L H55 Human Services Dept H55H116 HCEA Classroom Training Team E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 6/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100518264 0 Sipe,Judith A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1998 11/8/2000 8/21/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00013281147 0 Sipper,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1983 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110298177 0 Siraje,Fuad M H55 Human Services Dept H55H121 (I)MinnesotaCare Group 01 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109952766 0 Sirovy,Kari A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX36 MSOP SP A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020374200 0 Sisler,Mary K H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 002564 Structured Program Assistant H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1979 6/5/1989 8/28/2002 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109290456 0 Sittard,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55H129 MinnesotaCare Group 09 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108113643 0 Sjoberg,Cindi A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00090899127 0 Sjoberg,Debra K H55 Human Services Dept H55X247 MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XF MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034325973 0 Sjoberg,Linda H55 Human Services Dept H55YA99 Comm Partnership Netwk Supvs E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55W1 Willmar RTC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1973 4/25/1973 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039043719 0 Sjoberg,Rita E H55 Human Services Dept H55F300 TSS Division E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 12/21/1989 8/22/2005 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00081321372 0 Sjolie,Darin L H55 Human Services Dept H55X285 MSOCS FC Fir Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F1 MSOCS FC Fir Avenue 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1994 12/12/1994 12/12/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107336691 0 Sjolin,Kay Loraine H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2003 12/15/2003 12/15/2003 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00080489574 0 Sjostedt,Stacey A H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1994 10/17/1994 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038393784 1 Sjostrom,Kathryn J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1985 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023036310 1 Skaalrud,Paula L H55 Human Services Dept H550212 Special Populations - HR E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H55FN DHS SOS Admin NW 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1977 5/9/1977 9/5/2009 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 30.05 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102291651 0 Skaaren,Debbie K H55 Human Services Dept H55F405 County Operations & Reviews E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066667491 1 Skalko,Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55UT01 MSOP RN Admin Supv E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1992 7/15/2002 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009209673 1 Skaro,Sharon L H55 Human Services Dept H55X247 MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55XF MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1981 12/11/2007 6/11/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00105776253 0 Skarohlid,Thomas A. H55 Human Services Dept H55H507 DS Capacity, Quality Safeguard E Executive 002827 Regional Res Disability Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 1/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112704174 0 Skillings,Ashley E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA14 MSH 300 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00057243582 0 Skillings,Leonard D H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BC CARE Brainerd Clerical E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1990 11/19/1990 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078259302 0 Skillman,Christopher M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC39 Nursing Administration E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1994 6/2/1998 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00016024437 0 Skinner,Linda J H55 Human Services Dept H55VD30 Dietitian Float Pool E Executive 000234 Dietitian 1 H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 2/15/1983 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108000387 0 Skinner,Lynn E H55 Human Services Dept H55YA99 Comm Partnership Netwk Supvs E Executive 002418 Community Svcs Program Spec 3 H5530 Olmsted Co - Crest 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2004 5/25/2004 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038723058 0 Skog,Betty J H55 Human Services Dept H55X414 MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NA MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park 55806-2013 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1983 10/17/1983 10/17/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00039015504 0 Skog,Brett S H55 Human Services Dept H55UX40 MSOP MLClusterControl2ndWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1983 4/18/1983 10/4/1995 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111093741 0 Skog,Jared Frederick H55 Human Services Dept H55M430 IT Desktop Support-Outstate E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092953773 0 Skoglund,Barbara A H55 Human Services Dept H55H506 DS Policy Development E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110544390 0 Skoglund,Jennifer M H55 Human Services Dept H55X211 MSOCS FC Windfield E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55TM MSOCS FC Windfield 55423-4238 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 6/6/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013228083 0 Skoglund,Mark S H55 Human Services Dept H55W109 METO-Campus Program E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1982 12/22/2010 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111038598 0 Skogman,Sarah Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LN CARE Carlton Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2008 9/14/2009 6/25/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011812779 1 Skon,Erik W H55 Human Services Dept H55UP01 MSOP Executive Operations E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/25/1974 10/8/2008 10/8/2008 P Part-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 0.4 220 Manager Yes
00105593994 0 Skon,Pamela J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y430 CBHH Bemidji Professional Serv E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2001 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050817195 0 Skorka,Robin R H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1990 3/2/1990 8/12/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099286011 0 Skoy,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55M428 IT Business Administration E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1996 7/8/1996 9/27/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 39.81 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111512709 0 Skradde,Renee Carol H55 Human Services Dept H55C302 SOS Patient Accounting E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027969282 1 Skrivanek,Mark J H55 Human Services Dept H55H515 DS MMIS Support E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1985 5/29/1985 9/9/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039530403 1 Sladek,Roberta L H55 Human Services Dept H55H320 HCO Ops Date Integrity E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1981 8/1/1981 5/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005002173 0 Slaikeu,Jill H55 Human Services Dept H55M508 LS DD Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1989 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067122198 0 Slattery,Rosemary H55 Human Services Dept H55X231 MSOCS FC Jefferson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UW MSOCS FC Jefferson 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1992 8/17/1992 5/6/1993 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103002669 0 Slesinger,Lisa M H55 Human Services Dept H55M428 IT Business Administration E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 11/24/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109390446 0 Slieter,Richard G H55 Human Services Dept H55Y300 CBHH Baxter Admin E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108437472 0 Slininger,Rebecca A H55 Human Services Dept H55H501 DS Operations Administration E Executive 003658 Community Supports Supv Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2004 12/13/2004 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102618648 0 Sluka,Lori J H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 1/28/2003 3/26/2003 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108603396 0 Small,Justin M H55 Human Services Dept H55S304 DHHS Mental Health Prgm E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H5563 Dept of Human Services-Mpls 55413 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110325798 0 Small,Robin J H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112809807 0 Smart,Cade Joseph H55 Human Services Dept H55X275 MSOCS FC Pillager Creek E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BC MSOCS FC Pillager Creek 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00063499392 1 Smigielski,Karen A H55 Human Services Dept H550003 Communications E Executive 002448 Welfare Strat Plcy Analyst Cl H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1992 1/15/1992 3/2/2002 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.01 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00074264553 0 Smiley,Carol A H55 Human Services Dept H55H108 HCEA Division Wide Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1993 12/6/1993 9/6/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108602307 0 Smisek,Steven M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX56 MSOP SP Count Control E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 4 70 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107406783 1 Smith,Aaron O H55 Human Services Dept H55X238 MSOCS FC Shady Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TG MSOCS FC Shady Grove 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 10/8/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108789615 0 Smith,Christina Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2005 4/26/2011 4/26/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00049706514 0 Smith,Colleen A H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1989 12/26/1989 3/11/1992 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011755359 0 Smith,David D H55 Human Services Dept H5594B0 Physical Plant E Executive 000861 Building Svcs Manager H55W1 Willmar RTC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1977 12/14/1977 12/26/1984 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016221348 0 Smith,Debra L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1981 9/9/1981 5/27/1998 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00063346833 0 Smith,Debra L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY76 MSOP SP Mailroom E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109544292 0 Smith,Denise D H55 Human Services Dept H55X278 MSOCS FC Park Rapids E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X2 MSOCS FC Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/26/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105465195 1 Smith,Dennis Howard H55 Human Services Dept H55C305 SOS Legal Issues E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2001 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 I Intermittent 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099144045 2 Smith,Diane E. H55 Human Services Dept H55M403 IT OSPI STS E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1996 4/29/1996 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099978219 1 Smith,Diane Faye H55 Human Services Dept H55F222 CSE Administrative Support E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067939938 0 Smith,Drucilla I H55 Human Services Dept H55H151 PSD CAO E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1992 11/29/2004 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102844665 0 Smith,Ellen S. H55 Human Services Dept H55F209 CSE Applications B E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 9/9/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108846540 0 Smith,Frankie B H55 Human Services Dept H55M505 LS Background Studies Group II E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108326988 0 Smith,Gina Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55H271 Managed Care Enroll Section II E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2004 9/30/2004 12/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019691496 0 Smith,Glenn O H55 Human Services Dept H55H507 DS Capacity, Quality Safeguard E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1988 1/25/1988 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101291454 1 Smith,Gloria D H55 Human Services Dept H55H500 DS HIV / AIDS E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/1998 12/23/1998 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030312018 0 Smith,Janice K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1983 10/2/2008 10/2/2008 I Intermittent 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00045362196 0 Smith,Jeanette D H55 Human Services Dept H55YS06 Dietary General E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1988 2/15/1989 5/24/1993 F Full-Time 3 55 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112436181 0 Smith,Jennifer A H55 Human Services Dept H55M207 Equal Opportunity & Access E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.98 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054313875 2 Smith,Joanne E H55 Human Services Dept H55H143 MinnesotaCare Group 21 E Executive 002462 Income Mntc Prog Supervisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1990 7/16/1990 5/2/2002 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108429651 0 Smith,Jordan R H55 Human Services Dept H55X203 MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XA MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2004 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109448064 0 Smith,Karen D H55 Human Services Dept H55C201 AMH Consultants E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109730808 0 Smith,Karie J H55 Human Services Dept H55X276 MSOCS FC Bemidji E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X3 MSOCS FC Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103144437 0 Smith,Kit A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FT CARE Fergus Falls Admin Supp E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 8/23/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00023632290 0 Smith,Lorri A H55 Human Services Dept H55WE01 Transition Unit A RNs E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 2/1/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109652598 0 Smith,Mark P H55 Human Services Dept H55X277 MSOCS FC Laporte E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X1 MSOCS FC LaPorte 56461 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2006 6/13/2006 6/23/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034709103 0 Smith,Mary B H55 Human Services Dept H55YA12 South Central CPN E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H552H Le Sueur County - 181 West 56057 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 10/29/1997 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108642699 0 Smith,Michael B. H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108310059 0 Smith,Nathan A H55 Human Services Dept H550208 Human Resources Consultation E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 12/22/2008 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 27.67 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113092254 0 Smith,Nicolle E H55 Human Services Dept H55X301 MSOCS Crisis Dakota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C0 MSOCS Crisis Dakota 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00016481124 0 Smith,Patricia H55 Human Services Dept H55YS03 Hospital Support Services E Executive 002189 Dietitian 1 Supervisor H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1982 12/29/1982 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108989793 0 Smith,Philip T H55 Human Services Dept H55WA16 MSH 700 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107517762 0 Smith,Rhonda A H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 12/7/2006 12/7/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102619935 0 Smith,Rhonda L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081917550 0 Smith,Roselee D H55 Human Services Dept H55X018 MSOCS Supv DT&H South E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1995 1/17/1995 8/22/2005 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112348962 0 Smith,Shannon Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55H502 DS Training & Support E Executive 002827 Regional Res Disability Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110554389 0 Smith,Shon D H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ02 MSOP SP Vocational E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102272544 0 Smith,Stephanie H55 Human Services Dept H55X106 MSOCS ICF Austin E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U8 MSOCS ICF Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2000 3/3/2000 3/3/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109096119 0 Smith,Stephanie L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2005 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107047314 0 Smith,Tad S H55 Human Services Dept H55VC36 IM Systems Applications E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2003 6/5/2003 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056835702 1 Smith,Tamara A H55 Human Services Dept H55H114 HCEA Project Management E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/24/1990 8/17/1998 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100960794 0 Smith,Tamora K H55 Human Services Dept H55H311 HCO Health Unit E Executive 003490 Benefit Recovery Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 11/13/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024336873 0 Smith,Terry M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1983 6/1/1983 3/11/1996 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099898128 0 Smith,Thomas G. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1997 5/14/1997 5/14/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016831386 0 Smith,Timothy J H55 Human Services Dept H55X240 MSOCS FC Ableman E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UU MSOCS FC Ableman 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 4/10/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012779811 0 Smothers,Betty A H55 Human Services Dept H55M900 HCO Health Care Systems E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1980 5/29/1981 1/16/2001 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00057105774 0 Smothers,Stephen H H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 2/5/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042174000 0 Smude,Debbie L H55 Human Services Dept H55VM32 Medical Records E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55BR Brainerd Regional Human Svcs 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1982 7/28/1982 4/30/1993 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00074612439 0 Smude,Terry L H55 Human Services Dept H55X259 MSOCS FC Arbor Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BS MSOCS FC Arbor Way 56379 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1993 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00093173553 0 Smude,Twila H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1995 11/15/1995 12/1/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034776225 1 Smunk,Randy L H55 Human Services Dept H55M202 Budget & Legislation E Executive 001346 Admin Mgt Director 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1975 9/3/1975 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 35.95 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112611114 0 Smythe,Kimberly Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110972268 0 Snaza,Amber D H55 Human Services Dept H55X101 MSOCS ICF Dell Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T6 MSOCS ICF Dell Road 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2008 1/25/2008 1/25/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110857725 0 Snedker,Thomas L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX45 MSOP ML A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110536668 0 Sneed,Bonnie M H55 Human Services Dept H55X224 MSOCS FC Sibley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UR MSOCS FC Sibley 55121 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110719917 0 Sneed,Calvin W H55 Human Services Dept H55X016 MSOCS Supv Residential Central E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55XD MSOCS Admin Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 8/27/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102146814 1 Sneen,Tina L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS03 Hospital Support Services E Executive 000237 Dir Of Nursing H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00019419642 0 Snesrud-Hogan,Linda H55 Human Services Dept H55X226 MSOCS FC Sciota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UF MSOCS FC Sciota 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1981 6/16/1981 6/16/1981 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102411243 0 Snitker,Nancy L. H55 Human Services Dept H55F270 CSE Syst User Support/HelpDesk E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101665674 0 Snook,Laura E H55 Human Services Dept H55X282 MSOCS FC Alexandria E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FA MSOCS FC Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1999 6/14/1999 2/8/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112822974 0 Snook,Stephen C H55 Human Services Dept H55H012 HC Federal Relations E Executive 003322 Health Care Compliance Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102684582 0 Snow,Amber A H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106289172 0 Snow,Brooke Nichole H55 Human Services Dept H55X274 MSOCS FC Pine Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XN MSOCS FC Pine St 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2002 12/6/2002 12/6/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00035601786 0 Snow,Robert D H55 Human Services Dept H55X105 MSOCS ICF Jonquil E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T5 MSOCS ICF Jonquil 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1983 6/20/1983 6/20/1983 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109336392 1 Snyder,Connie I H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2006 4/1/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.02 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108379854 0 Snyder,Susan K H55 Human Services Dept H55M800 Reports and Forecasts E Executive 002033 Research Plan & Evaluation Dir H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 6/22/2005 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00019160757 0 Snyder,Terrance E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1985 11/3/2006 11/3/2006 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110782485 0 Soberg,Justin C H55 Human Services Dept H55UY95 MSOP SP Shantz 2 East E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109279764 0 Sodahl,Linda J H55 Human Services Dept H55X263 MSOCS FC West Marble E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ND MSOCS FC West Marble 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 P Part-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00002843478 1 Soder,Geralyn M H55 Human Services Dept H55H320 HCO Ops Date Integrity E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1971 12/29/1971 2/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093402342 2 Soderlund,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55M202 Budget & Legislation E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1995 1/27/2009 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.8 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00100702800 0 Soderquist,Jeffrey A H55 Human Services Dept H55M430 IT Desktop Support-Outstate E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1998 5/4/1998 11/11/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081953586 0 Sokatch,John W H55 Human Services Dept H55H124 MinnesotaCare Group 04 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1995 1/17/1995 7/14/1997 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101768931 2 Soland,Darcy F. H55 Human Services Dept H55X295 MSOCS FC Oriole Drive E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F7 MSOCS FC Oriole Drive 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1999 6/29/2007 1/1/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00046106478 0 Solberg,John H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 9/4/1985 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00089260974 1 Solberg,John K H55 Human Services Dept H55M411 IT OSPI DW E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1995 8/9/1995 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100066824 0 Solem,Crystal M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1997 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00090258696 1 Sollom,Karen M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1976 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112706550 0 Solon,Gael Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55YN07 Nursing Supervisors E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 1/11/2011 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102714678 0 Solorio,Daniel H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ01 MSOP ML Vocational E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 4 63 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00013116114 0 Solstad,Bradley A H55 Human Services Dept H55X019 MSOCS Supv DT&H NE E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55BL MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1982 3/24/1982 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00044633655 0 Solstad,Sherry L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/7/1995 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103090977 1 Sommerfeld,Benjamin G H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2004 5/19/2004 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109360350 0 Sommers,David D H55 Human Services Dept H55X101 MSOCS ICF Dell Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T6 MSOCS ICF Dell Road 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109771893 0 Sommers,Kimberly H55 Human Services Dept H55M502 LS Investigations Group I E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106471530 0 Sondrol,Mary K. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WN CABHS Willmar Nursing Leader E Executive 001881 Registered Nurse Principal H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2003 4/9/2003 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099148797 1 Song,Moua H55 Human Services Dept H55F312 TSS Technical Team 2 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1996 4/17/1996 4/17/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112487859 0 Sonier,Cathy Louise H55 Human Services Dept H55UR26 MSOP ML Clinical Team F E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111271842 0 Sonnabend,Kimberly M H55 Human Services Dept H55X108 MSOCS ICF Kasson E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55T1 MSOCS ICF Kasson 55944 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2008 7/2/2008 7/2/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108651411 0 Sonnek,Stacey D H55 Human Services Dept H55UR07 MSOP SP Clinical Supervisor(s) E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108422325 0 Soper,Jason Andrew H55 Human Services Dept H55H320 HCO Ops Date Integrity E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 8/12/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00022582395 0 Soper,Lois A H55 Human Services Dept H55H316 HCO MMIS Claims Process E Executive 003469 Health Care Claim Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1976 4/21/1976 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109680417 0 Sorensen,Peggy J H55 Human Services Dept H55UR22 MSOP SP Clinical Team C E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 12/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105138495 0 Sorenson,Adam Gary H55 Human Services Dept H55X215 MSOCS FC Irish E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CD MSOCS FC Irish 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108355302 1 Sorenson,Aileen R H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 11/29/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110076714 0 Sorenson,Dawn L H55 Human Services Dept H550200 Human Resources & Mgmt Svs E Executive 002147 Personnel Program Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 35.96 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00110076714 1 Sorenson,Dawn L H55 Human Services Dept H550100 Equity & Agency Development E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.96 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00046260324 0 Sorenson,Knute R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1980 10/2/1998 4/7/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102375108 0 Sorenson,LaVonne K H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108085923 0 Sorenson,Scott H55 Human Services Dept H55I306 SSIS Appl & Arch Devel E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 12/16/2008 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101769822 1 Sorum,Jenny B H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1999 7/28/1999 11/6/2002 I Intermittent 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108547857 0 Sosa,Beth M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2005 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 I Intermittent 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113037408 0 Soupir,Lisa Renee H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 I Intermittent 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112112748 0 Sowieja,AnnMarie H55 Human Services Dept H55UR18 MSOP SP Clinical Team B E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108146907 0 Soyring,Karla Mae H55 Human Services Dept H55X286 MSOCS FC Mahnomen E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55FM MSOCS FC Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041382693 0 Spangenberg,Renee A H55 Human Services Dept H55X281 MSOCS FC Cass Lake E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55B5 MSOCS FC Cass Lake 56633 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1977 10/24/1977 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100359963 0 Spanier,Deborah L. H55 Human Services Dept H55F220 CSE Collections E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1997 11/12/1997 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099184536 0 Spanjers,Jacklene Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107899407 0 Spann,Jeffrey H55 Human Services Dept H55WA16 MSH 700 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2004 4/14/2004 4/14/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00003136617 0 Sparks,Marilyn R H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LN CARE Carlton Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1985 9/11/1985 10/28/1987 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015872571 0 Spates,Kenneth C H55 Human Services Dept H55X018 MSOCS Supv DT&H South E Executive 002354 Developmental Achiev Prog Supv H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1980 1/16/1980 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00034647525 0 Spaulding,Cathie J H55 Human Services Dept H55X228 MSOCS FC Eaves Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U5 MSOCS FC Eaves Way 55024 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1985 2/19/1985 4/5/1991 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105494499 0 Spear,Kimberlee D. H55 Human Services Dept H55UX26 MSOP SP A Team 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2001 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101581128 0 Speed,Bradley H55 Human Services Dept H55W203 METO-CSS Region 10 E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55CT CSS Region 10 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109733679 0 Spellman-Gonzalez,Dodie I H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109117503 0 Spencer,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55F210 CSE Applications G E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012602997 0 Spencer,Larry G H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WW CABHS WIllmar Dir Care Night E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1983 1/12/1983 8/5/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101229975 3 Spencer,Melanie D. H55 Human Services Dept H55F204 CSE Program Oper & Syst Mgmt E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1998 11/16/1998 4/8/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110008998 0 Spicer,Amy Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55X208 MSOCS FC 19th Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UH MSOCS FC 19th Ave 55407-2926 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 12/20/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016448355 0 Spieker,Valerie K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WS CABHS Willmar Nursing Spv E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1977 7/25/1977 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00019100763 0 Spiess,Margot D H55 Human Services Dept H55YA14 South Central 10 CPN Nurses E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H552G Le Sueur County Human Services 56057 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1974 8/7/1974 4/10/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00033497838 0 Spiess,Richard S H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 9/13/2006 9/27/2006 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101937429 0 Spitzer,Kathleen J. H55 Human Services Dept H55H129 MinnesotaCare Group 09 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1999 9/13/1999 9/13/1999 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107497071 0 Splett,Matthew N. H55 Human Services Dept H55YM04 Pharmacy Department E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 51.56 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional No
00075540465 2 Sporcic,Cynthia D H55 Human Services Dept H55H308 HCO Project Management E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1994 11/23/2009 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011442816 0 Sportel,Elaine K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1987 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 I Intermittent 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110165022 0 Spotts,Joshua A H55 Human Services Dept H55M423 IT Operations Security E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 1/6/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111038103 0 Spuit,Peter K H55 Human Services Dept H55S104 AG/AS Development & Operations E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/28/2008 9/28/2009 9/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082957644 0 Spurgeon,Julie R H55 Human Services Dept H55M312 Social Services E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1995 3/22/1995 5/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109669428 0 Spurr,Lisa J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX42 MSOP SP Control Center A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112290948 0 Squibb,Stephanie Kathryn H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00101492127 0 St Dennis,Patricia J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110771298 0 St Germain,Christopher L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY23 MSOP ML Unit Chi 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00076636197 0 St Germaine,Christina E H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1994 4/25/1994 9/7/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099062667 0 St John Gans,Kelly A H55 Human Services Dept H55M510 LS Child Care Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1996 1/22/1996 1/22/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102847239 0 St Sauver,Brenda J H55 Human Services Dept H55F253 CSE Federal Rpts & Compliance E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 9/13/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100058013 0 Staberg,Diane J H55 Human Services Dept H55F252 CSE Program Support E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1997 7/16/1997 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085637277 0 Stackpole,Tina M H55 Human Services Dept H55M504 LS Background Studies Group I E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1988 7/7/1988 7/26/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108954747 0 Stadick,Cory R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC14 Maintenance Shop E Executive 000266 Electrician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00022965624 0 Stadler,Patricia L H55 Human Services Dept H55X233 MSOCS FC 8th Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TC MSOCS FC 8th Avenue 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1981 9/21/1981 9/21/1981 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101739627 0 Stafford,Colleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55YA20 Metro CPN Nurses E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ES Washington Co Service Center 55016 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100614294 0 Stahl,Michelle A H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 3/3/1999 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110790108 0 Stahley,Peter L H55 Human Services Dept H55M314 MAXIS Support E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024348357 0 Stahnke,Randall T H55 Human Services Dept H55YS06 Dietary General E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1979 8/31/1979 8/31/1979 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00060031224 0 Stanchfield,Pam H55 Human Services Dept H55UR26 MSOP ML Clinical Team F E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1991 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011495781 2 Stanchfield,Walter E H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 000490 Painter H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1986 9/19/1988 9/19/1988 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00106213338 0 Standing,Frances S H55 Human Services Dept H55M516 Licensing Attorneys E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2002 10/14/2002 11/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001256805 0 Stanell,David F H55 Human Services Dept H55F342 TSS IOC Team 1 E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1987 11/2/1987 2/10/1993 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00028086696 0 Stangler,Kimberly M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1983 7/12/1995 6/26/1996 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00024297174 0 Stanley,Judith A H55 Human Services Dept H55X257 MSOCS FC Evergreen E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55CC MSOCS FC Evergreen 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 5/23/2001 5/23/2001 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108395496 0 Stansbury,Robert S H55 Human Services Dept H55M306 Technology Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026802864 0 Starin,Lynette J H55 Human Services Dept H55W210 METO-CSS Northwest E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55CZ U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1973 9/24/1973 1/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099445401 0 Starr,Nancy K H55 Human Services Dept H55S308 DHHS Metro E Executive 002052 Community Svcs Program Spec 1 H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112984245 0 Starrett,Ann Emma H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ06 MSOP SP Rehab Services E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081806175 0 Starzinski,Donald T H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BJ MNH Director E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/10/1996 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00057910149 1 Stassen,Michelle R H55 Human Services Dept H55W114 METO-Health Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1991 1/7/1991 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108312831 0 Stattelman,Danny Scott H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2004 9/23/2004 9/23/2004 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108312831 1 Stattelman,Danny Scott H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FB CARE Fergus Falls Unit B E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2004 9/23/2004 9/23/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028004724 0 Stauff,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC26 Health Information Mgmt Serv A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1987 7/22/1987 9/7/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00008959599 0 Stave,Jeffrey L H55 Human Services Dept H55X418 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B4 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 2 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1982 11/8/1982 2/2/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108832581 0 Stavish,Michelle M H55 Human Services Dept H55H148 MinnesotaCare Group 26 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2005 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112327182 0 Stayton,Amanda Rose H55 Human Services Dept H55X210 MSOCS FC Richfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UO MSOCS FC Richfield 55423-2421 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110081169 0 Stayton,Travvis E H55 Human Services Dept H55X238 MSOCS FC Shady Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TG MSOCS FC Shady Grove 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024573582 0 Stead-Harms,Tracy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X223 MSOCS FC Scott Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UG MSOCS FC Scott Avenue 55422-2746 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 10/21/1991 10/21/1991 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00108554391 0 Steele,Felice Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55H121 (I)MinnesotaCare Group 01 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109525779 0 Steele,Jared M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY96 MSOP SP Shantz 2 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00088079805 0 Steele,Jody A H55 Human Services Dept H55H307 HCO Bus Office Bus Analysis E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 12/4/2006 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102182751 0 Steen,Debra H55 Human Services Dept H55Y310 CBHH Baxter Medical Services E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2000 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 I Intermittent 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108720018 1 Steen,Jason P H55 Human Services Dept H55WA36 MSH Vocational C E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110544489 0 Steen,Peter W H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 4 63 13 22.33 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027333801 0 Steer,Candace L H55 Human Services Dept H55F405 County Operations & Reviews E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1989 6/1/1989 6/1/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112207986 0 Steere-Williams,Abigail L H55 Human Services Dept H55M507 LS MH/CD Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112207986 1 Steere-Williams,Abigail L H55 Human Services Dept H55M507 LS MH/CD Licensing Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102123351 0 Steffen,Darci J H55 Human Services Dept H55C400 Continuing Care Administration E Executive 000293 Executive 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1999 12/12/2005 3/20/2009 F Full-Time N6 70 13 21.42 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110167299 0 Steffen,Judy Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X411 MSOCS DT&H Sparks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W9 MSOCS DT&H Sparks 56222 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 3/19/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00075479580 1 Steffen,Lori D H55 Human Services Dept H55M515 LS Background Studies GroupIII E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1994 2/9/1994 4/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070835985 0 Steffen,Peggy H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1993 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00005455197 0 Steffens,Jeffrey H55 Human Services Dept H55VC34 IM Systems/Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1986 10/25/2004 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112707837 0 Steffensmeier,Nicole Renee H55 Human Services Dept H55WF02 Competency Restoration Pro LPN E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00039487041 0 Steffl,Peggy H55 Human Services Dept H55H321 HCO Claims 1 E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1988 9/14/1988 1/13/2003 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111216303 0 Steichen,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WU U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2008 6/10/2008 6/10/2008 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109987119 0 Steidl,Laura M H55 Human Services Dept H55H134 MinnesotaCare Group 12 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110938311 0 Steigerwald,Michael F H55 Human Services Dept H55I405 CPM Child Development 2 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 12/28/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100284723 0 Stein,Jocelyn L H55 Human Services Dept H55H324 HCO Business Plan & Dev Office E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1997 10/13/1997 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.74 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00085697370 2 Stein,Margaret R H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1986 7/21/1986 11/7/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026497449 0 Stein,Stephen A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WW CABHS WIllmar Dir Care Night E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1977 2/2/1977 3/30/1977 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102784572 0 Stein,Troy A. H55 Human Services Dept H55M406 IT OSPI SMI E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 4/10/2006 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100521729 0 Steinberg,Cindy S. H55 Human Services Dept H55F253 CSE Federal Rpts & Compliance E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1998 2/17/1998 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110569041 0 Steinberg,Paula J H55 Human Services Dept H55X277 MSOCS FC Laporte E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X1 MSOCS FC LaPorte 56461 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2007 8/2/2007 1/2/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099571527 0 Steinberger,Gloria H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1996 11/27/1996 11/27/1996 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110292039 0 Steinborn,Steven P H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 7/15/2007 I Intermittent 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101300661 0 Steinbrink,Adam J. H55 Human Services Dept H55X410 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U9 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 7/20/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00075445128 0 Steinbrink,Daryl L H55 Human Services Dept H55X410 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U9 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1994 2/23/1994 2/23/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00007563105 1 Steiner,Dean A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 4/21/1997 12/3/1997 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027519129 0 Steiner,Delphine L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1977 10/26/1977 11/7/1979 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00104980293 1 Steiner,Molly M H55 Human Services Dept H55H271 Managed Care Enroll Section II E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105422823 0 Steinert,Natalie G H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2001 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112605768 0 Steinke,Jessica Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00091690236 0 Steinman,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55YW40 CBHH Willmar Support Services E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1995 10/22/2011 10/23/2002 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113095620 0 Stenach,Melissa Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107813079 0 Stencel,Joshua A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012871287 0 Stender,Deborah A H55 Human Services Dept H55X254 MSOCS FC Zodiac E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CH MSOCS FC Zodiac 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1974 12/12/1974 8/10/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043418925 0 Stender,Louis H55 Human Services Dept H55UP03 MSOP Operational Services E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/7/1974 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.73 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110782881 0 Stenger Sr,David J H55 Human Services Dept H55US04 MSOP SP Building Services E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109947816 0 Stenger,Matthew R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX42 MSOP SP Control Center A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 12/1/2006 12/1/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00004580433 2 Stenner,Jennifer Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55S307 DHHS South E Executive 002311 Deaf & Hard Hear Prog Advisor H5564 Dept of Human Servs-Rochester 55901-0474 T Temporary C Classified 12/11/1985 10/11/1989 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00039136383 1 Stenstrom,Kyle H H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1983 8/19/1983 12/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112824162 0 Stenzel,Jeffrey Richard H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00017197884 0 Stepan,Carmen M H55 Human Services Dept H55M605 AR Materials/Sourcing Strategy E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1984 11/27/1984 1/24/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090855765 0 Stephan,Donna J H55 Human Services Dept H55YS09 Communication Control Center E Executive 003112 Control Center Clerk H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 60 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110008701 0 Stephens,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55X239 MSOCS FC Westfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TS MSOCS FC Westfield 55940-8443 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111645468 0 Stephenson,Keith W H55 Human Services Dept H55X221 MSOCS FC Maple Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TR MSOCS FC Maple Grove 55369-2609 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 6/10/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108589140 0 Stetson,Andrew T. H55 Human Services Dept H55YA18 Regions 3&7E NE CPN E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102912975 0 Stevens,Linda H H55 Human Services Dept H55X108 MSOCS ICF Kasson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T1 MSOCS ICF Kasson 55944 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00104952474 0 Stevensen,Wendy S H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2001 2/15/2002 7/31/2002 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100949409 0 Steward,Sareen H55 Human Services Dept H55F261 CSE Testing E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109206207 0 Stewart,Heather A H55 Human Services Dept H55F222 CSE Administrative Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107724375 0 Stewart,Jon Sebastian H55 Human Services Dept H55M516 Licensing Attorneys E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081924480 0 Stewart,Kenneth E H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ51 MSOP SP OSI Investigator(s) E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 7/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107660124 0 Steyn,Gina N H55 Human Services Dept H55X295 MSOCS FC Oriole Drive E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55F7 MSOCS FC Oriole Drive 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 10/17/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00083083869 0 Sticha,Gloria D H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1995 4/5/1995 9/20/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105875748 0 Stiever,Gary H55 Human Services Dept H55X206 MSOCS FC Fawn Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CE MSOCS FC Fawn Lake 55079-8913 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2002 5/25/2002 5/25/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00000683001 0 Stiles,Devra H55 Human Services Dept H55X256 MSOCS FC Braham E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55C5 MSOCS FC Braham 55006 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1974 12/12/1974 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110495979 0 Stilgenbauer,Holger H55 Human Services Dept H55M421 IT Architecture & Eng Stds E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 41.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109771794 0 Stillday,Toni M H55 Human Services Dept H55M503 LS Investigations Group II E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110585079 0 Stillman,Scott A H55 Human Services Dept H55O100 Internal Audits Office E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 12/14/2010 F Full-Time N14F 17 15 38.93 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00045657117 0 Stinar,Jane E H55 Human Services Dept H55UY38 MSOP ML Unit 1D E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1980 1/28/1980 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112177989 0 Stipe,Jacqueline J H55 Human Services Dept H55H122 MinnesotaCare Group 02 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108811197 0 Stirling,Heather Dawn H55 Human Services Dept H55W212 METO-CSS Synergy E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55CQ Synergy Tech 55303-4516 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111732192 0 Stock,Janell Darlene H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2009 3/11/2009 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00048714930 0 Stockland,Charles R H55 Human Services Dept H55YT04 Four County Crisis E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H554C Four County CrisisResponseTeam 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 11/17/1993 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107566569 0 Stoeckel,Jaime L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX41 MSOP SP ClusterControl2ndWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2003 10/3/2011 9/17/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108720315 0 Stogdill,Travis L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015851286 3 Stolpman,Kathy A H55 Human Services Dept H55I301 SSIS Database/Production Contr E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1985 1/5/1989 7/25/2005 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112510629 0 Stommes,Ashley H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 2/16/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 24.26 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00103121964 0 Stone,Kimberly M H55 Human Services Dept H55I405 CPM Child Development 2 E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2001 2/1/2001 11/22/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042850170 0 Stone,Peggy J H55 Human Services Dept H55X258 MSOCS FC Hillcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BE U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1979 1/31/1979 1/31/1979 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111518451 0 Stoneburg,Tamara J H55 Human Services Dept H55X284 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F5 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake NE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112953753 0 Stoner,Brigette L H55 Human Services Dept H55H144 MinnesotaCare Group 22 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00066260700 0 Stookey,Thomas H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1992 6/17/1992 8/25/1993 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00001402533 0 Storck,Jerome T H55 Human Services Dept H55C203 AMH Data Evaluation E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112974642 0 Storck,Julie K H55 Human Services Dept H55S303 DHHS MN Commission E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 T Temporary C Classified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00069387120 0 Storelee,Sandra H55 Human Services Dept H55H340 HCO MMIS Production Sup E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1993 1/11/1993 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050907285 3 Storkamp,Daniel R H55 Human Services Dept H55UP26 MSOP Deputy Director E Executive 008913 MSOP Deputy Director H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 10/14/2008 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110990781 0 Storkamp,Stacy Mae H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association No
00025931367 0 Storm,Jean D H55 Human Services Dept H55H701 PMQI Operations Support E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1964 8/29/1966 11/25/1998 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099050787 1 Storry,Sheryll L. H55 Human Services Dept H55F221 CSE Direct Services E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1996 1/8/1996 11/8/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020344797 0 Story,Nancy A H55 Human Services Dept H55X230 MSOCS FC Highland E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UB MSOCS FC Highland 55057-1363 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1980 4/24/2001 4/24/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00052501878 0 Stoterau,Susan R H55 Human Services Dept H55I208 CS&P Training E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/30/1990 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110246004 0 Stowell,Jamie R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 I Intermittent 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108854955 0 Stowell,Marc T H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2005 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012664872 0 Stowell,Timothy C H55 Human Services Dept H55WA01 MSH Supervisors A E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1978 5/2/1978 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111546270 0 Stowe-Musgjerd,Janice Nancy H55 Human Services Dept H55C302 SOS Patient Accounting E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109057509 0 Stowers,Pamela A H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110042262 0 Strackbein,Benjamin L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106282539 0 Stradal,Dustin L H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 F Full-Time 4 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111692592 0 Stradtmann,JoAnn Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027936810 0 Strand,Elizabeth Joan Fernholz H55 Human Services Dept H55F405 County Operations & Reviews E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1989 6/1/1989 6/1/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108720909 0 Strand,Laurel Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00004849812 0 Strand,Tonia M H55 Human Services Dept H55S105 AG/AS Grants, Contracts & Budg E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1977 8/29/1977 12/13/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108164727 0 Strang,Kristi Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55M507 LS MH/CD Licensing Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2004 1/31/2007 2/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109993950 1 Stransky,Daniel P H55 Human Services Dept H55UR17 MSOP SP Clinical Team A E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2006 11/7/2006 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00081195939 1 Stransky,Phyllis E H55 Human Services Dept H55WE01 Transition Unit A RNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1994 6/23/1999 7/4/2001 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00041600691 0 Stratton,Kathy A H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 002561 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 2 H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1983 8/23/1983 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00090379773 0 Stratton-Hickey,Terri H55 Human Services Dept H55UT04 MSOP SP Nursing Services E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 2/27/2002 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112826637 0 Strege,Fred H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102628053 0 Strehlow,Charlotte E H55 Human Services Dept H55X286 MSOCS FC Mahnomen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FM MSOCS FC Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 5/11/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108614880 0 Strei,Jennifer Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55F202 CSE Division Operations E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 9/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104979303 0 Streiff,Willette A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108490932 0 Strelow,Jean E H55 Human Services Dept H55X256 MSOCS FC Braham E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C5 MSOCS FC Braham 55006 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109395495 0 Strenke Jr,Larry E H55 Human Services Dept H55X254 MSOCS FC Zodiac E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55CH MSOCS FC Zodiac 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013037409 0 Stresow,Beverly A H55 Human Services Dept H55X205 MSOCS FC Ridge Place E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55TT MSOCS FC Ridge Place 55309-8827 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1981 3/10/1981 9/8/1995 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016475679 0 Strobel,Lori A H55 Human Services Dept H55X236 MSOCS FC Morristown E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TA MSOCS FC Morristown 55052 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1979 1/22/1979 4/15/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012658734 0 Strom,Terrance L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1982 7/28/1982 9/22/1982 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110992563 0 Stroman,Jessica Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012332826 0 Strong,Mark D H55 Human Services Dept H55WC06 PhysicalPlant AdministrationB E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1973 11/28/1973 10/1/1986 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108755856 0 Stroud,Tammy L H55 Human Services Dept H55VC36 IM Systems Applications E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019987308 0 Strunge,Barbara L H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 000668 Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1975 12/29/1975 12/29/1975 F Full-Time 3 47 13 13.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111875841 0 Strunk,Brianna Mae H55 Human Services Dept H55YS06 Dietary General E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00108093744 0 Struss,Aaron J H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 5/17/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105567264 0 Strydom,Neville B H55 Human Services Dept H55F310 TSS Technical Team E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106152354 0 Studer,Joseph A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY41 MSOP ML Unit 1A 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2002 9/12/2002 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110784168 0 Stueber,Jacob P H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031587039 0 Stueber,Lori M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA36 MSH Vocational C E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 3/17/1999 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105252543 0 Stueve Jr,Michael W H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 8/13/2003 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030626442 0 Stunek,Kevin H H55 Human Services Dept H55YA01 Region 5+ CPN E Executive 002846 Recreation Therapist Lead H55BX Region 5+ CPN Nurses BX/BR 56425-8460 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1980 12/17/1980 6/24/1987 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109705860 0 Stuntebeck,Jenny M H55 Human Services Dept H55H123 MinnesotaCare Group 03 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00013466574 0 Sturgeon,Donavon H H55 Human Services Dept H55X110 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W2 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1989 2/15/1989 2/15/1989 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110352429 0 Sturlaugson,Charles R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111696750 0 Sturlaugson,Laurel Suzanne H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2009 2/11/2009 2/11/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00110240955 0 Sturlaugson,Steven T H55 Human Services Dept H55UY76 MSOP SP Mailroom E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112737240 0 Sturm,Mary Josephine H55 Human Services Dept H55UP25 MSOP Operational Supp Svs E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111279564 1 Sturzl,Rebecca Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 11/29/2010 2/2/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00019319850 1 Stutelberg,Donna M H55 Human Services Dept H55H210 HCEA MMIS User Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1989 5/8/1989 10/22/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112993155 0 Stutsman,Carolyn A H55 Human Services Dept H55M309 Account Payable E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113025033 0 Stylski,Laura Susan H55 Human Services Dept H55UX17 MSOP ML Utility H E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105132654 0 Suedel,Kimberly M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101532024 0 Suggs,Delecia Charmaine H55 Human Services Dept H55H129 MinnesotaCare Group 09 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1999 4/26/1999 1/21/2004 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111537855 0 Sulik,Leonard Read H55 Human Services Dept H550000 Commissioner E Executive 003533 Medical Specialist 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time NMSA 04 2 105.05 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00004392333 3 Sullivan Sutton,Erin H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 008323 Asst Commr Hum Serv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106151958 1 Sullivan,Amy M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 1/9/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106151958 2 Sullivan,Amy M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 1/9/2008 I Intermittent 4 67 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109342332 0 Sullivan,Ann M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110881287 0 Sullivan,Dawn M H55 Human Services Dept H55H505 DS Policy Implementation E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00017059284 0 Sullivan,Jon W H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 8/18/1999 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099861795 0 Sullivan,Julie N H55 Human Services Dept H55F209 CSE Applications B E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1997 4/21/1997 10/7/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110041965 0 Sullivan,Marvin J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112824360 0 Sullivan,Michele H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00052477227 1 Sullivan,Rebecca L. H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 3/4/1998 1/21/1999 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112272732 0 Sulmer,Pamela J H55 Human Services Dept H55H506 DS Policy Development E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110156310 0 Sulungaine,Andrew H H55 Human Services Dept H55X299 MSOCS FC Crestview E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55XQ MSOCS FC Crestview 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00056040039 0 Summer,Lisa H55 Human Services Dept H55X241 MSOCS FC Allen Path E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UX MSOCS FC Allen Path 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 2/28/1991 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111253329 0 Sunde,Susan R H55 Human Services Dept H55H135 MinnesotaCare Group 13 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012273723 0 Sundermeyer,Betty A H55 Human Services Dept H55UR12 MSOP ML Clinical Team B E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1977 4/18/1977 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107763579 0 Sundin,Raymond E H55 Human Services Dept H55UX15 MSOP ML Utility F E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112514787 0 Sundquist,Jodi Leigh H55 Human Services Dept H55X263 MSOCS FC West Marble E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ND MSOCS FC West Marble 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109776447 0 Sunnarborg,Jolee A H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 P Part-Time 7 61 13 18.64 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00027858897 0 Suomala,June H55 Human Services Dept H55X114 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N4 MSOCS ICF Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1985 10/7/1985 12/15/1993 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020955033 0 Suter,Patricia J H55 Human Services Dept H55YRAS CBHH & CPN RN Admin Supvs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1985 3/20/1985 8/22/2007 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00112825647 0 Sutherland,Michael John H55 Human Services Dept H55UX42 MSOP SP Control Center A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111595374 0 Sutton,Scott G H55 Human Services Dept H55UP06 MSOP Clinical Director E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 37.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112451427 0 Suurmeyer,Jill O H55 Human Services Dept H55S303 DHHS MN Commission E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00038721276 0 Svacina,Jacqueline A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LR CARE Carlton Pgm Couns E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1982 7/2/1982 7/2/1982 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105521823 0 Swan-Henderlite,Cindy H55 Human Services Dept H55S201 CH Treatment Services E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029260341 0 Swanovec,Rita A H55 Human Services Dept H55X235 MSOCS FC 7th Ave E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55TE MSOCS FC 7th Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1983 11/21/1983 2/4/1987 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00013319064 1 Swanson,Carla M H55 Human Services Dept H55M422 IT Network Mgmt & Support-D&SI E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1981 9/28/1981 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102841596 0 Swanson,Christine L. H55 Human Services Dept H55VM32 Medical Records E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110543994 0 Swanson,Gregory K H55 Human Services Dept H55UX25 MSOP ML A Team 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00027256779 0 Swanson,Jean M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y330 CBHH Baxter Professional Servs E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1979 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035544465 0 Swanson,Jeffrey J H55 Human Services Dept H55M102 AR Legal Compliance & Contract E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1989 6/19/1989 1/20/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112996818 0 Swanson,Kristi Mae H55 Human Services Dept H55X214 MSOCS FC Forest Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CJ MSOCS FC Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108579240 0 Swanson,Kristin N. H55 Human Services Dept H55YT08 Como Residence E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027947403 0 Swanson,Lori A H55 Human Services Dept H55YS06 Dietary General E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1978 10/26/1978 10/26/1978 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00063338913 1 Swanson,Mary Alice H55 Human Services Dept H55F330 TSS Admin & Syst Control E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1992 1/10/1995 1/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026723565 0 Swanson,Ruth A H55 Human Services Dept H55I200 Child Safety & Permanency E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1985 11/12/1987 11/12/1987 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00014285205 0 Swanson,Ruth L H55 Human Services Dept H55YS07 Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1982 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00111744270 0 Swanson,Sara Rae H55 Human Services Dept H55S307 DHHS South E Executive 003683 Sign Language Interpreter Spec H5559 Dept of Human Services-Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100128501 0 Swanson,Stacy J H55 Human Services Dept H55M104 AR Asst Chief HSJ'S E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013221945 0 Swanson,Tamala F H55 Human Services Dept H55YT04 Four County Crisis E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H554C Four County CrisisResponseTeam 56302 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1979 3/30/1979 3/24/2004 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00039459618 0 Swartout,Sheila M H55 Human Services Dept H55X269 MSOCS FC Lynndale E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B7 MSOCS FC Lynndale 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 10/25/1989 1/10/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109523304 0 Swartout,Troy M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX45 MSOP ML A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 4 70 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023547546 0 Swedin,Dianne D H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1977 12/27/1977 12/27/1977 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111483603 0 Sweeney,David M H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099092367 0 Sweep,Edwin J H55 Human Services Dept H55W105 METO-Maintenance E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1996 2/28/1996 2/28/1996 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00043920360 0 Sweep,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H5594G0 Business Office E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55W1 Willmar RTC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1979 12/20/1979 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109131561 0 Sweep,Sheri L H55 Human Services Dept H55F222 CSE Administrative Support E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044132319 0 Sweep,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55X250 MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XE MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres 56282 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1986 11/27/2007 11/27/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00062357031 0 Swenson,Diana J H55 Human Services Dept H55F311 TSS Technical Team 1 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1991 10/9/1991 9/28/2007 P Part-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101949705 0 Swenson,Donna J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA31 MSH Occupational Therapy E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 8/11/2004 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023004531 0 Swenson,Gary H55 Human Services Dept H55X248 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W5 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1966 2/15/2011 2/15/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019256094 0 Swenson,Gilbert P H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1980 12/29/1980 12/29/1980 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105436386 0 Swenson,Gregory E. H55 Human Services Dept H55UY44 MSOP ML Unit ID 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2001 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074359890 0 Swenson,Zane R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX54 MSOP ML Control Leads 2ndWatch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1993 10/4/1995 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100788039 1 Swenson-Klatt,Deborah L H55 Human Services Dept H55I400 Community Part Management E Executive 003361 Dir Child Develop Services H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 10/23/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 40.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00008793873 2 Swensson,Eric S H55 Human Services Dept H550213 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/24/1978 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 P Part-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 217 Confidential Yes
00107946531 1 Swift,Joan K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00051661269 0 Swinland,Julie M H55 Human Services Dept H55F280 CSE Training E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1990 4/21/1993 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110342628 0 Switzer,Brent M H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2007 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110782188 0 Sybesma Van Noord,Cheryl K H55 Human Services Dept H55B100 Children's Mental Health E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 9/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101124045 1 Syhaphom,Tia H55 Human Services Dept H55F322 TSS Business Analyst Team 2 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1998 9/16/1998 12/19/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00109532214 0 Sylvester,Sarah M H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 1/10/2007 I Intermittent 4 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112952763 0 Syrdal,Kelly E H55 Human Services Dept H55H144 MinnesotaCare Group 22 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042477732 0 Syrett,Inez H55 Human Services Dept H55UY70 MSOP ML Patient Property E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1979 7/18/1979 11/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00007759125 0 Szyszka,Judith H55 Human Services Dept H55H103 HCEA Long Term Care Policy Tm E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1987 11/2/1987 4/13/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063178137 0 Tabara,Mark S H55 Human Services Dept H55V021 QM Risk Management E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1992 1/6/1992 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101640429 0 Tabara,Stephen M H55 Human Services Dept H55VC38 IM Programmer Supv E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1999 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102883869 0 Tabatt,Alyce J. H55 Human Services Dept H55X420 MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BL MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2000 10/5/2000 1/24/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009699921 1 Tabelle,Gregory L H55 Human Services Dept H55H810 NFRP Supervisors E Executive 000101 Audit Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1983 11/9/1983 6/22/2000 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 40.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00074593134 0 Taggart,Carol A H55 Human Services Dept H55F280 CSE Training E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1993 12/15/1993 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093051783 0 Taipale,Jamie A H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 2/7/1996 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034136091 0 Tait,Mona Rae H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1980 5/12/1980 12/1/1982 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106934751 0 Taiwo,Bushirat O H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2003 7/30/2003 7/30/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109960092 0 Talbot,Brandon J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX50 MSOP ML ClusterControl3rdWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112757436 0 Tall,Lorna S H55 Human Services Dept H55X105 MSOCS ICF Jonquil E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T5 MSOCS ICF Jonquil 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00000765864 0 Tallaksen,Lillian M H55 Human Services Dept H55H220 Contract Mgmt & Serv Develop E Executive 003322 Health Care Compliance Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1987 12/10/1987 2/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110277189 0 Tallarico,Tammi J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099248094 0 Talley,Paul Douglas H55 Human Services Dept H55VC35 IM Info/Data E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102266505 0 Tangen,Craig H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2000 3/6/2000 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102629439 0 Tank,Genevieve M. H55 Human Services Dept H55X270 MSOCS FC Sylvan E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B6 MSOCS FC Sylvan 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 8/15/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103046724 0 Tapio,Tabitha A. H55 Human Services Dept H55X419 MSOCS DT&H Range Area E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N7 MSOCS DT&H Range Area 55792-3237 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 12/5/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112140963 0 Taplin,Elizabeth C H55 Human Services Dept H55H508 DS Special Projects E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102443913 0 Tarbet,Patricia J. H55 Human Services Dept H55H401 HCO Provider CallCenter 1 E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2000 6/1/2000 9/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111078000 0 Tarjeson,Duane Edward H55 Human Services Dept H55WC14 Maintenance Shop E Executive 000266 Electrician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00074979927 0 Tarnowski,Anthony J H55 Human Services Dept H55X261 MSOCS FC Pike Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NN MSOCS FC Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1994 1/4/1994 1/4/1994 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00084725190 0 Tarnowski,Therese A H55 Human Services Dept H55X112 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55N8 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1995 6/22/1995 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108344808 1 Tarrant,Robert W H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ06 MSOP SP Rehab Services E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108720414 0 Tate,Dylan J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX26 MSOP SP A Team 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110936925 0 Tate,Shannette L H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109994247 0 Tatro,Sandra K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA29 MSH Nursing A E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2006 6/15/2007 6/15/2007 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111123243 0 Tauer,Amanda Nichole H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031058874 0 Tauer,Diane M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112510926 0 Taufen,Clare H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110973357 0 Tauger,Terry M H55 Human Services Dept H55S304 DHHS Mental Health Prgm E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H5564 Dept of Human Servs-Rochester 55901-0474 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112824261 0 Taus,George Kenneth H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00002671416 1 Taylor,Gregory A H55 Human Services Dept H55F212 CPM Community Living Supports E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1980 5/12/1980 5/8/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108699327 0 Taylor,Jamie L H55 Human Services Dept H55S303 DHHS MN Commission E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2005 1/7/2008 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045368532 0 Taylor,Janice M H55 Human Services Dept H55H400 HCO Operations Mgmt E Executive 001641 Benefit Recovery Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1974 8/21/1974 10/31/1984 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109992762 0 Taylor,Jennifer K H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2006 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031477545 0 Taylor,Kathandra J H55 Human Services Dept H55X255 MSOCS FC North Branch E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C2 MSOCS FC North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1980 2/13/1980 2/13/1980 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00047020446 0 Taylor,Pamela S H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 10/14/1987 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106214229 0 Taylor,Sarah M H55 Human Services Dept H55X300 MSOCS Crisis Pine City E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XK MSOCS Crisis Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2002 10/14/2002 1/29/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103079097 0 Taylor,Vicki L H55 Human Services Dept H55S203 CH Financial Services E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 9/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108817929 0 TeBrake,Adam J H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ06 MSOP SP Rehab Services E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 5/31/2006 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00042699096 1 TeBrake,Larry J H55 Human Services Dept H55WC00 Forensic Administrator E Executive 008593 Chief Exec Officer 3-Human Svc H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/7/1980 5/7/1980 7/19/2006 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023987304 0 Tellijohn,Denise M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1981 9/11/1981 11/29/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105757245 0 Telshaw,Amber M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 9/17/2003 9/17/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107699130 0 Telshaw,Dustin J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2003 12/10/2003 12/10/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102948912 0 Templin,Richard G H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2000 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110928609 0 Tendoh,Rose Akum H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111579732 0 Teniola,Janet H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078733512 1 Tenison-Sands,Terri Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55H509 DS Assess to Employment & Info E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1994 8/1/1994 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027769599 0 Tenneson,Jean M H55 Human Services Dept H55YA09 Ottertail Co CPN Nurses FF E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55FU BCOW CPN Nurses 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1973 3/4/1975 9/23/1992 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00002785266 1 Tenney,Jeffrey W H55 Human Services Dept H55H153 Care Delivery Reform Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/1985 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112310055 0 Tennin,Sherell H55 Human Services Dept H550203 Human Resources Transactions E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00062424747 0 Tepley,Dawn E H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1991 10/23/1991 7/28/2004 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00046672560 0 Terhaar,Nina A H55 Human Services Dept H55M421 IT Architecture & Eng Stds E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111312531 0 Tersteeg Beier,Laura Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55YW40 CBHH Willmar Support Services E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2008 7/29/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108344412 0 Tesch,Derek T H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00093536388 0 Teske,Heather R H55 Human Services Dept H55YM01 Medical Support Services E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1995 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 43.17 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102964950 0 Tesser,Anden D H55 Human Services Dept H55X271 MSOCS FC Stephen Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NE MSOCS FC Stephen Road 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00001941984 2 Tessneer,Michael Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55B200 SOS Chief Executive Officer E Executive 008593 Chief Exec Officer 3-Human Svc H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/1985 8/23/1985 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112607649 0 Tessness,Dylan Rainy H55 Human Services Dept H55X270 MSOCS FC Sylvan E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B6 MSOCS FC Sylvan 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.53 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00029894238 0 Tester,Richard L H55 Human Services Dept H55H130 Payment Policy E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 6/22/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012938508 1 Tester,Vickie E H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BC CARE Brainerd Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1976 2/4/1976 10/29/1997 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109475982 0 Teuber,Brian M. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AM CARE Anoka Mgr E Executive 002897 Residential Prog Manager H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 31.11 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112569039 0 Thao,Debbie Dao H55 Human Services Dept H55UR06 MSOP ML Clinical Supervisor(s) E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102816450 0 Thao,GaoGeoi Paj H55 Human Services Dept H55H507 DS Capacity, Quality Safeguard E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043218450 0 Thao,Gniakee H55 Human Services Dept H55M602 MS Forms/Mail/Printing E Executive 002584 EDP Operations Assistant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1984 2/28/1984 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00043218450 1 Thao,Gniakee H55 Human Services Dept H55H302 HCO Office Management Group E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1984 2/28/1984 3/11/2002 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110306790 0 Thao-Moua,Gao P H55 Human Services Dept H55H271 Managed Care Enroll Section II E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 2/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066936870 0 Thayer,Louis Arthur H55 Human Services Dept H55M104 AR Asst Chief HSJ'S E Executive 001828 Appeals Examiner Chief H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1992 9/15/1994 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00065534634 1 Theien,Arvid D H55 Human Services Dept H55X272 MSOCS FC Forestview E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BB MSOCS FC Forestview 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1992 6/3/1992 7/6/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016352127 0 Theis,Cindy J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1979 2/28/1979 3/11/1981 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00033798699 0 Theis,Donna H55 Human Services Dept H55YC08 Rehabilitation Department E Executive 002561 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 I Intermittent 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105101469 0 Thelander,Mark P H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2001 6/1/2001 6/1/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112796442 0 Thelemann,Katherine Rose H55 Human Services Dept H55UX42 MSOP SP Control Center A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109064835 0 Thelen,Terri Karst H55 Human Services Dept H55WC39 Nursing Administration E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100085040 0 Thelen,William F H55 Human Services Dept H55M305 Accounts Receivable E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1997 8/1/1997 4/28/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101981880 0 Thell,Mark S H55 Human Services Dept H55X207 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H5580 MSOCS FC White Bear Lake 55110-2654 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 6/24/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109166508 0 Theroux,Joseph G H55 Human Services Dept H55X217 MSOCS FC Newton E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UM MSOCS FC Newton Ave 55412-1152 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2005 10/31/2005 1/25/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00027527049 0 Thibault,Patrick J H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106398171 0 Thibedeau-Coilan,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H550204 Safety Health & HR Operations E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2003 2/3/2003 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031216977 0 Thibodeau,Debra K H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1974 7/7/1980 7/5/1987 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109450836 0 Thiegs,Robert J H55 Human Services Dept H55H136 MinnesotaCare Group 14 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110359854 0 Thieke,Shana L H55 Human Services Dept H55WD08 Forensic Nursing Home RT's E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031045707 0 Thiel,Mark L H55 Human Services Dept H55M513 LS Systems/IT Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 5/11/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105560730 0 Thielbar,Richard H55 Human Services Dept H55X204 MSOCS FC Ham Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TO MSOCS FC Ham Lake 55304-4235 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2001 10/29/2001 10/29/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111560526 0 Thiele,Tionna R H55 Human Services Dept H55C302 SOS Patient Accounting E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023882958 0 Thiffault,Robin M H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1976 10/29/1976 11/26/1976 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110852775 0 Thilgen,Kysa M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WA CARE Willmar Admin E Executive 003860 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor Sup H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034458534 0 Thode,Sharon A H55 Human Services Dept H55H703 PMQI Health Program Perform E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1986 1/13/1986 1/13/1986 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112194522 0 Thoele,Chelsey Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108494298 0 Thoen,Anita Rae H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010065330 0 Thole,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1979 9/26/1979 7/5/1989 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00041283792 0 Thom,Kathleen H55 Human Services Dept H55X237 MSOCS FC 3rd Street E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55UC MSOCS FC 3rd Street 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1986 12/15/1986 11/5/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109435095 1 Thomas,Andrea B H55 Human Services Dept H55H403 HCO Provider CallCenter 3 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 8/25/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107024841 0 Thomas,Andrew M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2003 5/21/2003 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 4 70 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108818622 0 Thomas,Angela D H55 Human Services Dept H55UY76 MSOP SP Mailroom E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00109169973 0 Thomas,Anita F H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4BE MITH FC Blue Earth E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BE U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00052980642 0 Thomas,Betty J H55 Human Services Dept H55X300 MSOCS Crisis Pine City E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XK MSOCS Crisis Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1990 5/22/1990 12/8/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100021185 0 Thomas,Carol B H55 Human Services Dept H55F270 CSE Syst User Support/HelpDesk E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099945648 0 Thomas,Dawn R H55 Human Services Dept H55W107 METO-Campus Clinical E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1997 11/30/1998 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101042865 0 Thomas,Eric W H55 Human Services Dept H55UX08 MSOP SP Security Supp Sup A E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 2/18/2004 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112955238 0 Thomas,Jennifer H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/8/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108372726 0 Thomas,Jestin D H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2004 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101572416 0 Thomas,Linda L. H55 Human Services Dept H55M314 MAXIS Support E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1999 1/16/2001 2/2/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042126975 0 Thomas,Patricia A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BS CARE Brainerd Pgm Spv E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1985 9/11/1985 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105235218 0 Thomas,Sandra R H55 Human Services Dept H55X283 MSOCS FC Carlos E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55F4 MSOCS FC Carlos 56319 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2001 7/12/2001 7/14/2004 I Intermittent 4 67 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105235218 1 Thomas,Sandra R H55 Human Services Dept H55X282 MSOCS FC Alexandria E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55FA MSOCS FC Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2001 7/12/2001 7/14/2004 I Intermittent 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111439746 0 Thomas,Tara M H55 Human Services Dept H55X111 MSOCS ICF Pine City E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C6 MSOCS ICF Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112731102 0 Thomas,Tracy Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55WC47 Psychology FellowshipTraninees E Executive 000560 Psychologist 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 L Limited U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108313128 0 Thomas,Wanda Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55I303 SSIS Quality Management E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099067419 0 Thompson,B J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1996 1/24/1996 1/24/1996 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110437767 0 Thompson,Christina R H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2007 6/7/2007 6/7/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107597061 0 Thompson,David M H55 Human Services Dept H55I200 Child Safety & Permanency E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2003 10/1/2003 8/8/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016353909 0 Thompson,Debra H55 Human Services Dept H55V021 QM Risk Management E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1980 7/7/1980 9/9/1992 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102274920 0 Thompson,Gina M. H55 Human Services Dept H55X420 MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BL MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment 56473 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2000 9/27/2000 3/6/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009409257 0 Thompson,Gloria K H55 Human Services Dept H55X274 MSOCS FC Pine Street E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55XN MSOCS FC Pine St 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1976 6/23/1976 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034697619 0 Thompson,Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55I207 CS&P Training/QualityAssurance E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1989 6/29/1992 4/2/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099245025 0 Thompson,Jennifer C H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ30 MSOP HIMS Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 T Temporary C Classified 6/12/1996 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00026561898 0 Thompson,Joan A H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 002564 Structured Program Assistant H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1968 7/8/1968 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108431235 0 Thompson,Jonas A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY89 MSOP SP CPS E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00062136162 0 Thompson,Kari L H55 Human Services Dept H55X247 MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XF MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1991 10/20/1993 10/19/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109639233 0 Thompson,Kimberly Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55Y140 CBHH Alexandria Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00050236362 0 Thompson,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55X223 MSOCS FC Scott Ave E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55UG MSOCS FC Scott Avenue 55422-2746 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1990 1/22/1990 4/10/1995 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101640627 2 Thompson,Mark S H55 Human Services Dept H55X304 MSOCS Crisis Hermantown E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55NF MSOCS Crisis Hermantown 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108638343 0 Thompson,Melissa M H55 Human Services Dept H55X410 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U9 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023236587 0 Thompson,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55X247 MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55XF MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 8/13/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00079149510 0 Thompson,Michael S H55 Human Services Dept H55M601 MS Property/Facilities Mgmt E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1994 11/3/2004 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112327380 0 Thompson,Nicole Elizabeth H55 Human Services Dept H55X212 MSOCS FC Halper Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CF MSOCS FC Halper Way 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102621123 0 Thompson,Nikki D H55 Human Services Dept H55M010 OPR Compliance Office E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 12/13/2006 2/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019083141 0 Thompson,Patricia A H55 Human Services Dept H55W203 METO-CSS Region 10 E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55CT CSS Region 10 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1974 8/21/1974 12/10/1997 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110359161 0 Thompson,Paul D H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038359530 0 Thompson,Paul V H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1979 10/24/1979 12/20/1988 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00070846578 0 Thompson,Sandy H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1993 4/21/1993 12/13/1995 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110026620 0 Thompson,Steven L H55 Human Services Dept H55F313 TSS Technical Team 3 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109745757 0 Thompson,Vaughn Aaron H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015416082 0 Thomsen,Peter D H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 001977 Employee Devel Supv H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1979 8/29/1979 10/4/1995 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012828321 0 Thonvold,Renita L H55 Human Services Dept H55W208 METO-CSS Southern E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55CS Southern Team 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1983 6/15/1983 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00008907030 0 Thonvold,Susan H55 Human Services Dept H55X412 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads E Executive 002618 Vocational Evaluator H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1976 8/17/1977 5/26/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108791694 0 Thooft,Kimberly J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WD CARE WillmarMedallion Dir Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 12/18/2007 12/26/2007 I Intermittent 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110296890 0 Thornock,Rachel A H55 Human Services Dept H55H129 MinnesotaCare Group 09 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110629332 0 Thorp,Mary P H55 Human Services Dept H55S304 DHHS Mental Health Prgm E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110120868 0 Thorson,David W H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 6/8/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043253001 0 Thorson,Kelly E H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 12/3/2007 9/1/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043253001 2 Thorson,Kelly E H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 12/3/2007 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112887522 0 Thorson,Paige Ellen H55 Human Services Dept H55WA14 MSH 300 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109959597 0 Thorstad,Anntionette D. H55 Human Services Dept H55YA18 Regions 3&7E NE CPN E Executive 000677 Social Worker H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110166804 0 Thorstad,David S H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00037488825 0 Thueson,John C H55 Human Services Dept H55M406 IT OSPI SMI E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/7/1975 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 P Part-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00019614771 0 Thurstin,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55F202 CSE Division Operations E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1988 9/19/1988 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113145516 0 Tian,Shuo H55 Human Services Dept H55VE27 Education Support E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112755852 0 Tibesar,Jessica Rose H55 Human Services Dept H55UR11 MSOP ML Clinical Team A E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012280752 0 Tibodeau,Mary P H55 Human Services Dept H55X240 MSOCS FC Ableman E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UU MSOCS FC Ableman 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1971 9/13/1971 1/6/1986 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00057490587 0 Tibstra,Debra K H55 Human Services Dept H55F310 TSS Technical Team E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 11/1/1995 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102583107 0 Tidemann,Julie J H55 Human Services Dept H55X286 MSOCS FC Mahnomen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FM MSOCS FC Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2000 6/20/2000 6/20/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012974742 0 Tiegs,Randall R H55 Human Services Dept H55Y840 CBHH St Peter Support Svcs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1980 1/18/1980 5/15/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.85 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102828627 0 Tiemann,Jason L H55 Human Services Dept H55F343 TSS IOC Team 2 E Executive 001556 Inserting Machine Operator Lea H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 6 62 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106211655 0 Tierney,Marie E H55 Human Services Dept H55M503 LS Investigations Group II E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100623006 0 Tietje,Heather L. H55 Human Services Dept H55WE09 Transition Behavior Analysts E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 3/14/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108063153 0 Tietz,Mark A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA13 MSH 200 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2004 6/9/2004 6/9/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111968604 0 Tietz,Pamela Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SR CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112566465 0 Tift,Sam J H55 Human Services Dept H55H500 DS HIV / AIDS E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.98 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110960685 0 Tifuh,PePetua Tatah H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00077076054 0 Tilbury,R'Lene H55 Human Services Dept H55YS08 Maintenance & Grounds E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1994 5/23/1994 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00075112290 0 Tillie,Ronald C H55 Human Services Dept H55F324 TSS Business Analyst Team 4 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1994 1/27/1994 4/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053202402 1 Timm,Mary K H55 Human Services Dept H55H270 Service Implementation E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 10/26/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012958902 0 Timmers,Mark A H55 Human Services Dept H55X209 MSOCS FC 41st Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TH MSOCS FC 41st Ave 55406-2809 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1978 9/18/1978 9/18/1978 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102261555 0 Timmons,Susan D H55 Human Services Dept H55X247 MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XF MSOCS FC Lakeland 1 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2000 2/28/2000 2/28/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107874360 0 Tindal,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55X106 MSOCS ICF Austin E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55U8 MSOCS ICF Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2004 3/26/2004 3/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109063053 0 Tinkham,Patricia A H55 Human Services Dept H55M501 LS Investigations/Intake E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031050954 1 Tiongson,Gloria A H55 Human Services Dept H55H111 (I)Payment Policy II E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1987 3/16/1987 12/18/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047183004 0 Tippery,Marcia A H55 Human Services Dept H55B102 CMH Technical Assist Team E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1985 8/5/1985 8/5/1985 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108905742 0 Tish,Nathan A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101904561 0 Titel,Jean B H55 Human Services Dept H55H151 PSD CAO E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1999 9/3/1999 2/2/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107861490 0 Tlamka,Tracy A H55 Human Services Dept H55UT04 MSOP SP Nursing Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00068736294 0 Tobias,Shawn W H55 Human Services Dept H55M312 Social Services E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1992 10/27/1992 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109738233 0 Todalen,Jennifer J H55 Human Services Dept H55X410 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U9 MSOCS DT&H Turtle Creek 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2006 7/21/2006 7/21/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112730112 0 Todd-Bense,Brenda Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55UR07 MSOP SP Clinical Supervisor(s) E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111567060 0 Todnem,Suzanne C H55 Human Services Dept H55M103 AR Administrative Law E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112852377 0 Toenjes,Robert H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BU CABHS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2010 12/28/2010 12/28/2010 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00102933369 0 Toepper,Arlette H H55 Human Services Dept H55X287 MSOCS FC Perham E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F3 MSOCS FC Perham 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 4/11/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00035267166 0 Toepper,Pamela J H55 Human Services Dept H55WF04 Competency Restoration Pro SPA E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1988 3/14/1988 2/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023332122 0 Toepper,Randy K H55 Human Services Dept H55WC15 Building Maintenance E Executive 000146 Carpenter H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1988 2/9/1988 2/9/1988 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102645180 0 Tokar-Robinson,Diana D H55 Human Services Dept H55X288 MSOCS FC East Grand Forks E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55FE MSOCS FC E Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2000 7/14/2000 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107516772 0 Tolan,Lisa M H55 Human Services Dept H55W202 METO-CSS Support/Supv E Executive 002186 Behavior Analyst 3 Supv H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112293819 0 Tolbert,La'tanza L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5504 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112824954 0 Tolefree,D'Sean KL H55 Human Services Dept H550203 Human Resources Transactions E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00107860005 0 Tollefson,Gary A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108520830 0 Tollefson,Jason R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102935646 0 Tollefson,Susan A H55 Human Services Dept H55X286 MSOCS FC Mahnomen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FM MSOCS FC Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034728507 0 Tolzman,Marlene K H55 Human Services Dept H55WC35 Dental E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1980 11/5/1980 11/5/1980 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00105468561 0 Tommerdahl,Blake E H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2001 11/28/2001 4/23/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112824657 0 Tompkins,Brandon Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55X201 MSOCS FC 91st & Cresent E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UP MSOCS FC 91st &  Crescent 55443 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 2/16/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100253835 0 Tompkins,Gina M H55 Human Services Dept H55X203 MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XA MSOCS FC Anoka/Burns 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1997 2/9/2000 2/9/2000 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041018868 1 Tonga,Ramona M H55 Human Services Dept H55X229 MSOCS FC Canby Court E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55TD MSOCS FC Canby Court 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1978 9/3/1982 12/31/2003 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00034725834 0 Tonjum,Stephanie Q H55 Human Services Dept H55M501 LS Investigations/Intake E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1973 12/17/1980 2/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101224431 1 Toogood,Mark S H55 Human Services Dept H55F000 Children and Family Services E Executive 003249 Dir Children & Family Services H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1998 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 46.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112639329 0 Toombs,Scott Michael H55 Human Services Dept H55X102 MSOCS ICF Blaine E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55C7 MSOCS ICF Blaine 55449 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00050030640 0 Tophen,Thomas H55 Human Services Dept H55M900 HCO Health Care Systems E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1990 1/10/1990 9/14/1994 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013164624 0 Toppari,Joni K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1988 11/16/1988 11/16/1988 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110543796 0 Torba,Joseph R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX25 MSOP ML A Team 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107999496 0 Torborg,Chad M H55 Human Services Dept H55W114 METO-Health Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 6/14/2010 9/3/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00105148395 0 Torborg,Shannon M H55 Human Services Dept H55YC04 Psychology Department E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2001 10/5/2005 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105148395 1 Torborg,Shannon M H55 Human Services Dept H55W102 METO-Administrative Support E Executive 002138 Psychological Services Dir H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 L Limited U Unclassified 6/13/2001 10/5/2005 10/26/2009 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00011322729 1 Torell,Mary Ellen H55 Human Services Dept H55X256 MSOCS FC Braham E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C5 MSOCS FC Braham 55006 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1986 1/27/1986 1/27/1986 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099377784 0 Torgerson,Amanda H H55 Human Services Dept H55UP05 MSOP ML Admin Operations E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1996 10/9/2006 1/7/2009 F Full-Time N6 67 12 18 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100063755 0 Torgerson,Crysta J H55 Human Services Dept H55YA19 BCOW CPN Fergus Falls AFSCME E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55EW BCOW Ottertail Co EW 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1997 7/24/1997 6/14/1999 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00053099838 1 Torgerson,Thorne M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX55 MSOP ML Control Leads 3rdWatch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 4/24/1996 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108385893 0 Torok,Cameo E H55 Human Services Dept H55X413 MSOCS DT&H Air Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N9 MSOCS DT&H Airpark 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 10/5/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111547458 0 Torreliza,Elizabeth K. H55 Human Services Dept H55VB40 Business Management E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046145385 0 Tostenson,Helene A H55 Human Services Dept H55X291 MSOCS FC Gustavus E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F8 MSOCS FC Gustavus 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1978 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109475487 0 Tourdot,Allison M H55 Human Services Dept H55F102 TES CCAP 1 E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107726157 1 Tousley,Sherry M H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031444776 0 Tracy,Jonathan M H55 Human Services Dept H55M410 IT Application Dev & Sup E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1985 4/27/1988 11/24/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101586573 0 Tracy,Richard H H55 Human Services Dept H55YA06 Tri-Star ACT E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55WG Cosmos Tri Star 56228 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 1/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101261061 1 Traut,Christina H55 Human Services Dept H55X261 MSOCS FC Pike Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NN MSOCS FC Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 5/26/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108709425 0 Travis,Gary M H55 Human Services Dept H55C201 AMH Consultants E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027007695 1 Treichel,April L H55 Human Services Dept H55X403 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1976 3/8/1976 10/9/1982 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106308180 0 Treichel,Joan M H55 Human Services Dept H55S302 DHHS Telephone Equip Dist E Executive 002052 Community Svcs Program Spec 1 H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110257488 0 Trepanier,Robert J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105965541 0 Tretsven,Adam J H55 Human Services Dept H55H406 HCO Provider Enrollment E Executive 002458 Income Mntc Prog Analyst H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2002 4/12/2006 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00042350517 0 Tretsven,Jon H55 Human Services Dept H55H210 HCEA MMIS User Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1987 5/5/1987 8/2/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112522608 0 Tri,Daniel L H55 Human Services Dept H55H308 HCO Project Management E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100320660 0 Triebenbach,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55F212 CPM Community Living Supports E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 2/7/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099934659 0 Triemert,Sandra H55 Human Services Dept H55H305 HCO Business Solutions Office E Executive 002102 Clerk 4 Supervisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1997 5/28/1997 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 16E 07 10 21.15 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109423215 1 Trimble,Melody A H55 Human Services Dept H55X281 MSOCS FC Cass Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B5 MSOCS FC Cass Lake 56633 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 10/14/2008 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106983459 0 Trimbo,Janet L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC44 Staff Development B E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2003 5/7/2003 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109672794 0 Trimbo,Kathleen A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102842883 0 Trimbo,Ronnalee R. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00010092654 0 Trisko,Rhonda J H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1982 6/30/1982 1/7/1998 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109122552 0 Trombley,Ann M. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112544784 0 Trombley,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H55M151 Enterprise Architecture Oper E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 9/20/2010 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111969990 0 Troska-Johnson,Kelly M H55 Human Services Dept H55H135 MinnesotaCare Group 13 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110513799 0 Trotter,Deborah Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55I208 CS&P Training E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2000 7/1/2007 9/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005901192 0 Trowbridge,Lawrence D H55 Human Services Dept H55H111 (I)Payment Policy II E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1983 6/29/1983 5/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016080075 0 Truax,Mary B H55 Human Services Dept H55M508 LS DD Licensing Unit E Executive 002680 Human Svcs Licensor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1979 11/26/1979 3/11/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107814861 0 Truebenbach,Annette M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00026504478 0 Truelson,Raymond L H55 Human Services Dept H55M313 Grants & Allocations E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1983 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056051622 1 Trulsen,Marlys H55 Human Services Dept H55X216 MSOCS FC Scandia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C4 MSOCS FC Scandia 55073 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034038972 0 Trumble,Joann M H55 Human Services Dept H55M309 Account Payable E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1985 2/22/1985 6/15/1993 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112955337 0 Trump,Tonja Denise H55 Human Services Dept H55X229 MSOCS FC Canby Court E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TD MSOCS FC Canby Court 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100372140 0 Trusty,Bradley G H55 Human Services Dept H55M412 IT WEB Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1997 12/2/1997 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074569176 0 Trutko,Cathy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X291 MSOCS FC Gustavus E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F8 MSOCS FC Gustavus 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1993 12/15/1993 3/28/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00080790831 0 Trytten,Barbara A H55 Human Services Dept H55X012 MSOCS Supv Residential Metro E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1994 11/7/1994 9/6/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107658441 0 Trytten,Miranda E H55 Human Services Dept H55X014 MSOCS Supv Residential NE E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55XK MSOCS Crisis Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2003 2/12/2008 2/12/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112284414 0 Tschida,Patrick A H55 Human Services Dept H55H110 Benefit Policy Impl Section E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 12/5/2011 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00090960111 0 Tschida,Rachel W H55 Human Services Dept H55H153 Care Delivery Reform Unit E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1995 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107721999 0 Tsegaye,Haregewoin H55 Human Services Dept H55I405 CPM Child Development 2 E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2004 1/2/2004 12/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100995543 0 Tsuchiya,Deborah L H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1998 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108372528 0 Tubbs,Jeremy S H55 Human Services Dept H55UX42 MSOP SP Control Center A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102218292 0 Tubridy,Matthew Allen H55 Human Services Dept H55M101 AR Fair Hearings - 1 E Executive 001437 Appeals Examiner H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2000 2/7/2000 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102034944 0 Tucci,Deeann J H55 Human Services Dept H55M104 AR Asst Chief HSJ'S E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1999 10/25/1999 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101001087 0 Tucci,Margaret E H55 Human Services Dept H55M104 AR Asst Chief HSJ'S E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100537965 1 Tuck,Constance M H55 Human Services Dept H55M000 Financial Mgmt & Operations E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1998 2/23/1998 10/16/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00100537965 2 Tuck,Constance M H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/23/1998 2/23/1998 2/11/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113012064 0 Tupy,Daniel R H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111240855 0 Turkall,Paul S H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55DL U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2008 6/26/2008 6/26/2008 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00011803077 0 Turnbom,Carla A H55 Human Services Dept H55H271 Managed Care Enroll Section II E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1989 6/1/1989 2/2/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044125191 1 Turnbull,Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55M405 IT OSPI BA E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1989 4/24/1989 9/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103215618 0 Turner,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H550212 Special Populations - HR E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior H55UI MSOCS Admin HQ 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2001 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 F Full-Time N7 63 13 18.73 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100401246 0 Turner,Janet M H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1997 8/13/2007 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 33.87 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00108855054 0 Turner,Matthew J H55 Human Services Dept H55UT05 MSOP ML Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 10/8/2007 11/10/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110908611 0 Turner,Sarina L H55 Human Services Dept H55M015 OPR Legal Management Office E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 35.68 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00076670748 2 Turner,Verna J H55 Human Services Dept H55M425 IT Systems Mgmt Center E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1994 4/20/1994 7/14/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016161354 0 Turnquist,Kevin H55 Human Services Dept H55YM02 Medical/Psychiatrist Doctors E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 1/10/1996 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109640817 0 Turpin,Michael A H55 Human Services Dept H55M015 OPR Legal Management Office E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2006 8/6/2007 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 33.44 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109811493 0 Turrittin,Cole Tyler H55 Human Services Dept H55UY93 MSOP SP Pexton 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102144141 0 Tuttoilmondo,Alan H55 Human Services Dept H55X205 MSOCS FC Ridge Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TT MSOCS FC Ridge Place 55309-8827 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101392038 0 Tuuri,Tina H55 Human Services Dept H55H140 MinnesotaCare Group 18 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00003443121 0 Tuzzolino,Kathy H55 Human Services Dept H55F300 TSS Division E Executive 002144 Information Syst Applic Mgr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1987 10/21/1987 4/11/2006 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 52.52 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108809811 0 Twaddle,Julia Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 1/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031397157 0 Twait,Carole A H H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 8/27/1992 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00108720513 1 Tweten,Karrey L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA34 MSH Vocational A E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 8/9/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00101902977 0 Twistol,Roxanne L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038793744 0 Tyler,Jayne D H55 Human Services Dept H55YA18 Regions 3&7E NE CPN E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H55NI Region 7E Staff-Braham 55006 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1983 5/18/1983 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105049296 0 Tyre,Royce M H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 4/26/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043756119 0 Tyson-Garner,Alice M H55 Human Services Dept H55H312 HCO Tort E Executive 003490 Benefit Recovery Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1975 8/18/1975 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109811691 0 Uber,Linda L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00050325561 1 Udvig,Karry H55 Human Services Dept H55B101 CMH Resource Dev Team E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1990 1/29/1990 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108906039 0 Uecker,Matthew H H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112986225 0 Ugas,Abdirahman H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111112353 0 Ujdur,Trudy Terreen H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LS CARE Carlton Pgm Spv E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099940302 1 Ukes,Elaine H. H55 Human Services Dept H55F330 TSS Admin & Syst Control E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1997 6/4/1997 11/13/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00092527182 1 Ulbee,Gretchen L H55 Human Services Dept H55H012 HC Federal Relations E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1995 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.41 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00054305955 1 Ullevig-Martin,Jeanne M H55 Human Services Dept H55F408 Data Analysis & Statistics E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1990 7/9/1990 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109469349 0 Ulm,Cara E H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00047823039 1 Ulrich,Karen K H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 12/13/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042134202 0 Ulrich,Terrence M H55 Human Services Dept H55UR12 MSOP ML Clinical Team B E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1979 10/22/1979 7/21/1987 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109174032 0 Unander-Street,JaNina M H55 Human Services Dept H55X406 MSOCS DT&H Valley E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TJ MSOCS DT&H Valley 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2005 11/3/2005 2/22/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038636631 0 Underdahl,John A H55 Human Services Dept H55M309 Account Payable E Executive 000001 Account Clerk H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1989 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 I Intermittent 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00039245877 0 Undis,Maryann J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AS CARE Anoka Pgm Supv E Executive 003860 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor Sup H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1981 6/7/1989 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108181062 0 Unger,Paul A H55 Human Services Dept H55M432 IT Telecom Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 7/27/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107562906 0 Unger,Thomas M H55 Human Services Dept H55I306 SSIS Appl & Arch Devel E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 12/20/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00041517036 0 Unterseher,Emy J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN16 Pre Admissions E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092702214 2 Unzeitig,Jane E H55 Human Services Dept H55WC39 Nursing Administration E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1997 11/7/2006 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109272537 0 Urbanek,Angela L H55 Human Services Dept H55H310 HCO Benefit Recovery E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2006 1/6/2006 4/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 30.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109272537 1 Urbanek,Angela L H55 Human Services Dept H55H015 HC Administration E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2006 1/6/2006 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 29.34 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00105383718 0 Urbano,Lynn L H55 Human Services Dept H55F107 TES TRNG E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2001 8/30/2001 8/30/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063206451 0 Utecht,Jill H55 Human Services Dept H55YN10 Unit Delta E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111583296 0 Vait,Jill Marie Nelson H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00079627779 0 Valentine,Randy L H55 Human Services Dept H55UR14 MSOP ML Clinical Team D E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077219208 1 Valentines,Susan Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55H701 PMQI Operations Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 4/6/2005 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110166309 0 Valento,Michelle A H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 I Intermittent 4 65 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107689032 0 Valla,Deborah A H55 Human Services Dept H55X267 MSOCS FC Biwabik E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NP MSOCS FC Biwabik 55708-0205 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 12/3/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110230659 0 Valluri,Muralidhar H55 Human Services Dept H55H514 DS Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111725856 0 van der Walt,Angela Julaine H55 Human Services Dept H55UR21 MSOP Program Assessment E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 9/22/2010 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 37.93 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional No
00044146377 0 Van Engen,Janine H55 Human Services Dept H55W208 METO-CSS Southern E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55CS Southern Team 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1988 3/23/1988 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112352823 0 Van Meveren,Laurie James H55 Human Services Dept H55X012 MSOCS Supv Residential Metro E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55UO MSOCS FC Richfield 55423-2421 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102004056 0 Van Ryn-Olson,Dawn R. H55 Human Services Dept H55F102 TES CCAP 1 E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1999 10/11/1999 11/16/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112178484 0 Van Sant,David S H55 Human Services Dept H55H113 HCEA Training & Project E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037428831 0 Vanbuskirk,Alan B H55 Human Services Dept H55C300 SOS Executives E Executive 002916 Institutional Supp Svcs Dir H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1982 12/1/1982 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00055503954 0 Vance,Perry Sticha H55 Human Services Dept H55X103 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T7 MSOCS ICF Chatham Way 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1990 12/7/2006 12/7/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105027219 0 Vanchena,Tina M H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2001 4/30/2001 5/8/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111741399 0 VandeKamp,Katie N H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ01 MSOP ML Vocational E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 11/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101159388 1 VanDemmeltraadt,Jennifer H55 Human Services Dept H55H308 HCO Project Management E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 10/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043629696 1 Vandenberg,Patricia M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC15 Building Maintenance E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 3/13/2002 F Full-Time 2 87 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102043359 0 VanDenBoom,Mary E H55 Human Services Dept H55X400 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources E Executive 002561 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 2 H55T9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Resources 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109396683 0 Vander Eyk,Teresa H55 Human Services Dept H55Y400 CBHH Bemidji Admin E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112824756 0 Vander Maten,Jill H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BU CABHS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110770506 0 Vanderpool,Christopher L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX10 MSOP ML Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00057064293 0 Vanderveen,Lisa R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1990 11/19/1990 2/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109353222 0 VanderVenter,Ryan H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2006 2/2/2006 4/27/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041932737 0 Vanderwall,Kathleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55H012 HC Federal Relations E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1986 12/31/1986 1/6/1999 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026756136 1 Vandewalker,John L H55 Human Services Dept H55X005 MSOCS Prog Mgr E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55T1 MSOCS ICF Kasson 55944 L Limited U Unclassified 1/16/1984 1/16/1984 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 35.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100156023 0 Vanecek,Victor C H55 Human Services Dept H55UY24 MSOP ML Unit Delta 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1997 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102632607 0 VanElsberg,Laurie L. H55 Human Services Dept H55F270 CSE Syst User Support/HelpDesk E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2000 7/11/2000 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099968418 1 VanEps,Gary A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WB CARE Willmar Bradley Couns 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 11/17/2005 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 20.01 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00039012831 0 VanEps,Susan A H55 Human Services Dept H55X249 MSOCS FC Terrace Drive E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55XG MSOCS FC Terrace Drive 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1980 4/28/1980 6/2/1982 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109146510 1 Vang,Cher H55 Human Services Dept H55H407 HCO Provider Train/Comm E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109174725 0 Vang,Dennis H55 Human Services Dept H55H311 HCO Health Unit E Executive 003490 Benefit Recovery Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2005 10/4/2006 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110298573 0 Vang,Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55H142 MinnesotaCare Group 20 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111579633 0 Vang,Mai Xai H55 Human Services Dept H550203 Human Resources Transactions E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 5/18/2009 1/25/2010 F Full-Time N7 61 13 15.05 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00112230756 0 Vang,Peter H55 Human Services Dept H55I209 CS&P Child Welfare Training E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107758629 0 Vang,Sia Josiephina H55 Human Services Dept H55I203 Adoption Progams E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2004 1/21/2004 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106427079 0 Vangrinsven,Cynthia E H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2003 2/25/2003 2/25/2003 P Part-Time 4 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106406586 0 Vangrootheest,Leroy H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2003 2/5/2003 2/5/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108189081 0 VanHove,Bobbie M. H55 Human Services Dept H55X260 MSOCS FC Maplewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BF MSOCS FC Maplewood 56475 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 12/15/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.55 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109096614 0 VanMeter,Linda L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WN CARE Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110332629 1 VanMoer,Tamera K H55 Human Services Dept H55I203 Adoption Progams E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 11/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100278288 0 VanNevel,Mary L. H55 Human Services Dept H55F280 CSE Training E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 10/1/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020984139 1 VanOverbeke,Scott A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA34 MSH Vocational A E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 4/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112570623 0 VanVickle,LaVonne H55 Human Services Dept H55X420 MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BL MSOCS DT&H Lakes Employment 56473 T Temporary C Classified 7/15/2010 7/15/2010 7/15/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110543400 0 Vargason,Cory W H55 Human Services Dept H55UX45 MSOP ML A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00075528090 0 Varner,Pamela H55 Human Services Dept H55YC04 Psychology Department E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1994 2/28/1994 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112728924 0 Vaske,Cory Alan H55 Human Services Dept H55UY96 MSOP SP Shantz 2 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00083956257 1 Vaske,Linda K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y840 CBHH St Peter Support Svcs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1995 5/24/1995 12/14/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00105943860 1 Vaughn,Heidi L. H55 Human Services Dept H55X267 MSOCS FC Biwabik E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NP MSOCS FC Biwabik 55708-0205 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00002758833 0 Vavra,Joseph P H55 Human Services Dept H55YA17 Bridgehouse CPN Duluth E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1980 3/16/1981 8/19/1987 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109133937 0 Vega,Marvin G H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00091564011 0 Veitch,Deborah A H55 Human Services Dept H55H210 HCEA MMIS User Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 12/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107899704 0 Veith,Brian D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2004 4/14/2004 4/14/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00063998451 0 Velishek,Wanda K H55 Human Services Dept H55YD05 Southern Cities Dental Clinc E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55DF Southern Cities 55021-4510 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1992 3/6/1992 3/6/1992 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00016473204 0 Velzke,Brenda K H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1977 10/13/1977 10/13/1977 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112796343 0 Velzke,Kari Dianne H55 Human Services Dept H55UR14 MSOP ML Clinical Team D E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109628442 0 Venero,Barbara Marielle H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 6/22/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00092435409 0 Veness,Susan M H55 Human Services Dept H55S200 Chemical Health Supervisors E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 8/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109963359 0 Veness-Huff,Ellen M H55 Human Services Dept H55M429 IT Network Access Services E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 41.58 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111816441 0 Venne,Laurent R H55 Human Services Dept H55X260 MSOCS FC Maplewood E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BF MSOCS FC Maplewood 56475 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011104632 0 Vermilyea,Brian D H55 Human Services Dept H55X238 MSOCS FC Shady Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TG MSOCS FC Shady Grove 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1986 12/15/1986 12/15/1986 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099928719 0 Vernon,Debra Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55I303 SSIS Quality Management E Executive 002715 Social Svcs Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1997 5/27/1997 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004824072 1 Verschay,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H55B102 CMH Technical Assist Team E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 10/6/1990 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110602206 0 Vertnik,Miranda R H55 Human Services Dept H55WH05 SpecialNeedsServicesPsychology E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 8/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026229060 0 Vetter,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA21 MSH Bartlett 2 South E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 5/19/1993 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110725164 0 Vetter,Nathaniel A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA13 MSH 200 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105642009 0 Vezina,Gea R H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00084289788 0 Vicari,Pamela H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association No
00101199681 0 Vick,Deanna H55 Human Services Dept H55F343 TSS IOC Team 2 E Executive 001555 Inserting Machine Operator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 7/14/2000 F Full-Time 6 60 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101289177 0 Vick,Patrice M H55 Human Services Dept H550003 Communications E Executive 002448 Welfare Strat Plcy Analyst Cl H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1998 12/28/1998 11/16/2006 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.01 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00082910916 0 Vicklund-Boylan,Laurie M H55 Human Services Dept H55X212 MSOCS FC Halper Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CF MSOCS FC Halper Way 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1995 3/27/1995 3/27/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00050268141 0 Viere,Karen A H55 Human Services Dept H55F332 TSS System Mgmt/Security E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 4/30/1992 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112997808 0 Vietor,Heidi J H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110351439 0 Viland-Baker,Suzanne D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00010180071 0 Villamor,Durena A H55 Human Services Dept H55X301 MSOCS Crisis Dakota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C0 MSOCS Crisis Dakota 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1988 1/25/1988 4/11/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101988018 0 Villanueva,Carlos E H55 Human Services Dept H55H123 MinnesotaCare Group 03 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1999 10/4/1999 1/31/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112338765 0 Villanueva,Michelle Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55F101 TES MFIP E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080544420 0 Villarreal,Debra A H55 Human Services Dept H55H307 HCO Bus Office Bus Analysis E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1994 11/15/2006 12/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013275009 0 Villnow,Charlotte H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082461258 0 Villnow,Daniel L H55 Human Services Dept H55X273 MSOCS FC N Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BH MSOCS FC N Street 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00019190853 0 Villnow,Duane D H55 Human Services Dept H5532ME Maintenance Engineering E Executive 000146 Carpenter H55BM Halsted - Bldg 2 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111970188 0 Villwock,Barbara K H55 Human Services Dept H55H146 MinnesotaCare Group 24 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112868910 0 Vinchattle,Linda Michelle H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102462822 0 Vinnik,Ruzanna H55 Human Services Dept H55X112 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N8 MSOCS ICF Swan Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107405793 0 Virden,Beth Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ50 MSOP ML OSI Investigator(s) E Executive 003866 Human Svcs Investigator H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2003 8/27/2003 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053552664 2 Vivian,Nancy L H55 Human Services Dept H55F403 Transition Programs Evaluation E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1990 6/8/1990 11/17/2004 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024429636 1 Vlaminck,Lois A H55 Human Services Dept H55X248 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W5 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1984 7/25/1984 9/5/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110159181 0 Vlastuin,Dean Eric H55 Human Services Dept H55YA02 Buffalo Ridge ACT E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55WH Marshall Mobile Service Team 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107784270 0 Vobr,Cindy L H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 I Intermittent 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093095838 1 Vodovnik,Joseph M H55 Human Services Dept H55H143 MinnesotaCare Group 21 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1995 11/7/1995 5/13/2005 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00050311503 2 Voegele,Christopher F H55 Human Services Dept H55X107 MSOCS ICF Shumway E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T2 MSOCS ICF Shumway 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102534498 0 Voegele,Helen H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2000 6/12/2000 6/12/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041847894 0 Voegele,Susan A. H55 Human Services Dept H55X242 MSOCS FC Park Ave E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UA MSOCS FC Park Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1975 12/11/1975 12/11/1975 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00020681298 1 Voegele-Allore,Lance J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA02 MSH Campus Security Supervisor E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00037608120 0 Voegele-Allore,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA22 MSH Bartlett 2 North E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042773346 0 Voelz,Jean L H55 Human Services Dept H55X412 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 12/24/1997 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100318284 0 Vogel,Francesca H55 Human Services Dept H55X015 MSOCS Supv Residential NW E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55XH MSOCS Admin Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111598443 0 Vogel,Heidi Helen H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110786940 0 Vogel,Karie H55 Human Services Dept H55F107 TES TRNG E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 11/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108459351 0 Vogeltanz,Debra R. H55 Human Services Dept H55X281 MSOCS FC Cass Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B5 MSOCS FC Cass Lake 56633 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.63 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107824959 0 Vogt,Guy A H55 Human Services Dept H55M411 IT OSPI DW E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111765555 0 Voight,Terrianne H55 Human Services Dept H55X216 MSOCS FC Scandia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C4 MSOCS FC Scandia 55073 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2009 4/7/2009 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00035277759 0 Voigt,Beth L H55 Human Services Dept H550003 Communications E Executive 002448 Welfare Strat Plcy Analyst Cl H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1988 1/11/1988 11/16/2006 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103035933 0 Voigt,Louella M H55 Human Services Dept H55YA08 Southwinds ACT E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55WI Southwinds ACT 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 1/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111548844 0 Volk,Stephanie L H55 Human Services Dept H55WE07 Transition Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035333298 0 Volk,Thomas L H55 Human Services Dept H55W108 METO-Day Program E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 10/31/2005 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009366786 0 Volk,Vicki L H55 Human Services Dept H55X257 MSOCS FC Evergreen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CC MSOCS FC Evergreen 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1976 11/1/1976 11/1/1976 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099699336 1 Vollmar,James M H55 Human Services Dept H55F210 CSE Applications G E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 7/31/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020760102 0 Vollmar,Lori M H55 Human Services Dept H55F261 CSE Testing E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1983 3/10/1983 10/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102928716 0 Vollmar,Rosalie A H55 Human Services Dept H55F280 CSE Training E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2000 10/23/2000 7/31/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091437489 2 Von Fischer,Kent F H55 Human Services Dept H55F253 CSE Federal Rpts & Compliance E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 11/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105762789 0 Von Holtum,Jill H55 Human Services Dept H55I205 Adolescent Sv & Contract Mgmt E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2002 3/4/2002 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047631375 0 Vonderharr,Stephen D H55 Human Services Dept H55I202 Child Placement & Permanency E Executive 002914 Childrens Services Prog Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1989 11/2/1989 5/12/1997 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099865161 0 Voorhees,Marcia K H55 Human Services Dept H55X292 MSOCS FC Union E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XI MSOCS FC Union 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 5/9/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00063317628 1 Voorhees,Michael G H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1992 8/13/2007 12/19/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043117668 0 Vorel,Timothy R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1983 12/12/1983 5/30/1984 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00104978214 0 Vorwerk,Debra J. H55 Human Services Dept H55X266 MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BO MSOCS FC Oakwood Terrace 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2001 4/17/2001 4/17/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008109387 0 Vosika,Darrell D H55 Human Services Dept H55YM04 Pharmacy Department E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1980 9/15/1980 9/15/1980 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 51.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional No
00112272633 0 Vranish,Lee M H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099133749 1 Vrklan,Tracy A H55 Human Services Dept H55H115 HCEA Implementation Team E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1996 4/15/1996 7/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074395332 0 Vu,Long H55 Human Services Dept H55F214 CSE Applications H E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1993 12/13/1993 5/3/1995 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111517560 0 Vue,Pa Houa H55 Human Services Dept H55M313 Grants & Allocations E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107437374 0 Vue-Benson,Robin Christopher H55 Human Services Dept H55M015 OPR Legal Management Office E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/4/2003 9/1/2004 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 32.88 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00076330683 2 Vujovich,Jane E H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1994 4/7/1994 10/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108314019 0 Wadding,Michael J H55 Human Services Dept H55X106 MSOCS ICF Austin E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U8 MSOCS ICF Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2004 9/16/2004 9/16/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00042153606 0 Wadsworth,Douglas H55 Human Services Dept H55YA05 Woodland ACT E Executive 002568 Work Therapy Program Coord H55WL U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1976 11/29/1976 12/27/1995 F Full-Time 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00012845943 0 Wadsworth,Sherry A H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1976 10/13/1976 10/25/1978 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112869306 0 Wager,Chad Jordan H55 Human Services Dept H55X110 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W2 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074180106 1 Wagner,Debra A H55 Human Services Dept H55H152 PMQI Member Call Center E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1993 11/6/2002 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112698135 0 Wagner,Jessica Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55W208 METO-CSS Southern E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55CS Southern Team 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111598146 0 Wagner,Joshua Robert H55 Human Services Dept H55UY12 MSOP ML Unit Beta E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110860398 0 Wagner,Kristi L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX14 MSOP ML Utility E E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042678009 2 Wagner,Mary Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55H152 PMQI Member Call Center E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1987 12/16/1987 11/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109296000 0 Wagner,Regina A H55 Human Services Dept H55B000 Chemical & Mental Health Servs E Executive 002659 Admin Agency Div Director Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 44.06 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102016629 0 Wagner-Pfeffer,Susan K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 I Intermittent 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00067109130 0 Wagoner,Linda L H55 Human Services Dept H55X419 MSOCS DT&H Range Area E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N7 MSOCS DT&H Range Area 55792-3237 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1992 8/10/1992 8/10/1992 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00023026509 0 Wagstrom Purcell,Patricia A H55 Human Services Dept H55H110 Benefit Policy Impl Section E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 3/6/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110600820 0 Wahinya,Stanislaus N H55 Human Services Dept H55X101 MSOCS ICF Dell Road E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T6 MSOCS ICF Dell Road 55346 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023033538 0 Wahl,Bruce N H55 Human Services Dept H55X291 MSOCS FC Gustavus E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55F8 MSOCS FC Gustavus 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1974 3/4/1974 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106282836 0 Wahl,Kristine Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55YN11 Unit Echo E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2002 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00019370142 0 Wahlberg,Kristine L H55 Human Services Dept H550215 HR SOS Leads E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1988 9/27/1988 11/16/2009 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 32.15 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00011724570 0 Wahldieck,Mary E H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FB CARE Fergus Falls Unit B E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1977 8/3/1977 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102625875 0 Wakefield,Sherri R H55 Human Services Dept H55UY36 MSOP ML Unit 1B E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00021001860 1 Walch,Lynn M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1987 12/5/2001 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111212046 0 Waldon,Bridget Mary H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00112835844 0 Waldvogel,Nancy Dorothy H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109486377 0 Waletzko,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55X415 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N5 MSOCS DT&H Moose Tracks 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 5/17/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100587465 2 Waletzko,Lisa J H55 Human Services Dept H55UR30 MSOP ML Clinical Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1998 1/3/2005 10/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00091485405 0 Walk,Renetta N H55 Human Services Dept H55I209 CS&P Child Welfare Training E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1995 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106212843 0 Walker,Anita M H55 Human Services Dept H55X025 MSOCS DT&H Placement Coord E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2002 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045464760 0 Walker,Karen A H55 Human Services Dept H55YA19 BCOW CPN Fergus Falls AFSCME E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H55OM Ottertail County WTA 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1975 12/1/1975 4/30/1997 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108838620 0 Walker-Rinehart,Coretta B H55 Human Services Dept H55I200 Child Safety & Permanency E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111534786 0 Wall,Kimberly Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00039267063 0 Wall,Patricia A H55 Human Services Dept H5594G0 Business Office E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H55W1 Willmar RTC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1983 6/15/1983 5/21/2001 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00108670617 0 Wallace,David B H55 Human Services Dept H55S101 AG/AS Consumer Choices Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2005 4/25/2005 4/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110772189 0 Wallace,John R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX25 MSOP ML A Team 1st Watch E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 4 70 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111628539 0 Wallace,Trevor Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55X232 MSOCS FC Summerset E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TL MSOCS FC Summerset Glen 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2009 1/3/2009 1/3/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108990189 0 Waller,Nathan J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112727934 0 Wallgren,Brianne Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55UY91 MSOP SP Pexton 1 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108912474 0 Wallin,Karen J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 1/23/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008958114 0 Wallin,Susan E H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BA MNH Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1980 10/13/1980 10/15/1986 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00110187891 0 Wallisch,Dustin R H55 Human Services Dept H55H142 MinnesotaCare Group 20 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102145824 0 Walp,Sharon A H55 Human Services Dept H55C200 AMH MGMTPL E Executive 002449 Mental Health Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 E Emergency C Classified 1/5/2000 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110932965 1 Walrath,Cynthia Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 4/9/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100298781 0 Walsh,Barbara H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1997 10/22/1997 10/22/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00035017191 0 Walsh,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55X210 MSOCS FC Richfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UO MSOCS FC Richfield 55423-2421 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1980 10/14/1980 10/14/1980 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00033819885 1 Walsh,Katherine E H55 Human Services Dept H55X227 MSOCS FC Crystal E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55UE MSOCS FC Crystal 55337-4916 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1985 5/12/1999 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024218469 0 Walsh,Kathy M H55 Human Services Dept H55X243 MSOCS FC Windsor Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XL MSOCS FC Windsor Place 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1980 10/20/1982 3/7/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100575189 0 Walsh,Linda Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55M304 Parental Fee & RSDI E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1998 3/5/1998 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082506501 0 Walsh,Patrick G H55 Human Services Dept H55W203 METO-CSS Region 10 E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55CT CSS Region 10 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1995 3/6/1995 2/12/2003 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105786747 0 Walsh,Stephen J H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2002 3/27/2002 1/31/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110774763 0 Walswick,Angela M H55 Human Services Dept H55I208 CS&P Training E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101858823 0 Waltz,Brenda Lea H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 5/14/2008 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00046162314 0 Walwick,Steven G H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1989 7/31/1989 9/5/1996 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00046162314 1 Walwick,Steven G H55 Human Services Dept H55Y920 SHS Wadena Transitional Servic E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y9 CBHH Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1989 7/31/1989 8/24/1993 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00113095917 0 Walz,Stacy Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/18/2011 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.2 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110862972 0 Wander,Teresa M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ED U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2007 12/6/2007 12/6/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100046133 2 Wandersee,Ann M H55 Human Services Dept H55H400 HCO Operations Mgmt E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1997 7/21/1997 8/25/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062658783 0 Wandersee,Randy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X110 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55W2 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1991 11/13/1991 12/14/1994 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110297286 0 Wangen,Dione L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2007 9/29/2008 9/2/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100165527 0 Wanous,Bonnita R. H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 7/21/1999 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109360548 0 Ward,Ami S H55 Human Services Dept H55UX80 MSOP ML Post Relief B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110857230 0 Ward,Jane L H55 Human Services Dept H55UR26 MSOP ML Clinical Team F E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110706255 0 Ward,Mary Jane R H55 Human Services Dept H55UR12 MSOP ML Clinical Team B E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112023450 0 Ward,Randy K H55 Human Services Dept H55YM02 Medical/Psychiatrist Doctors E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111514590 0 Ware,Denise M H55 Human Services Dept H55H138 MinnesotaCare Group 16 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112607154 0 Warmington,Michele H55 Human Services Dept H55WA29 MSH Nursing A E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00084279195 0 Warmington,Tonia M. H55 Human Services Dept H55X002 MSOCS Mgt/Admin Supp E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1995 4/20/1998 1/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102681909 0 Warneke,Dawn L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1LN CARE Carlton Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55N2 CARE Carlton 55718-9228 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 10/22/2003 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101257299 0 Warner,Julie Sharon H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1998 4/12/2006 1/10/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009799713 0 Warner,Patricia K H55 Human Services Dept H55H144 MinnesotaCare Group 22 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1979 5/21/1979 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00037539216 0 Warner,Sara D H55 Human Services Dept H55M312 Social Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1980 6/23/1980 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101038410 0 Warning,Mandy M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC04 Fiscal Services E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110125818 0 Warren,Eli T H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 P Part-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112754763 0 Warrington,Samantha H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108164529 0 Warrior,Allan S H55 Human Services Dept H55M205 Agency-Wide Develop & Learning E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110769021 0 Wartsbaugh,Keith B H55 Human Services Dept H55X303 MSOCS Crisis Reg X/Kasson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TK MSOCS Crisis Reg X/Kasson 55944-1434 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082922400 0 Warzonek,Rosemary H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1995 3/29/1995 3/29/1995 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110754864 0 Warzonek,Zachery J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 1/12/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110771694 0 Waseen,Duane M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX50 MSOP ML ClusterControl3rdWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100299276 0 Washington,Gina L H55 Human Services Dept H55H507 DS Capacity, Quality Safeguard E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1997 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109683882 0 Washington,Teresa K H55 Human Services Dept H55F261 CSE Testing E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 8/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028318158 1 Wasieleski,Christine M H55 Human Services Dept H55C001 Medicaid/HealthCare Purchasing E Executive 000293 Executive 2 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1981 11/23/1981 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110024541 0 Wasilowski,Sonny J H55 Human Services Dept H55M505 LS Background Studies Group II E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110863962 0 Waskosky,Bonnie J H55 Human Services Dept H55X293 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F6 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/30/2009 12/30/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109451133 1 Wassman,Molly E H55 Human Services Dept H55H132 MinnesotaCare Group 10 E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107844165 0 Waterman,Sandra L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y140 CBHH Alexandria Support E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00108418266 0 Watkins,Jessica Lynn H55 Human Services Dept H55H113 HCEA Training & Project E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2004 12/2/2004 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037623762 0 Watland,Lorri A H55 Human Services Dept H55X248 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55W5 MSOCS FC Lakeland 2 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1982 3/12/2003 3/12/2003 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111967218 0 Watts,Daniel D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024673374 1 Waytashek,Lorie S H55 Human Services Dept H55X273 MSOCS FC N Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BH MSOCS FC N Street 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 3/25/1992 12/11/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109011078 0 Weah,Kau Ora H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106472916 0 Weatherspoon,Cedric L H55 Human Services Dept H55X210 MSOCS FC Richfield E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UO MSOCS FC Richfield 55423-2421 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2003 4/9/2003 4/9/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024633576 1 Weatherstone,Andria J H55 Human Services Dept H55X246 MSOCS FC Knotting Hill E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TI MSOCS FC Knotting Hill 55901-3879 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1989 11/1/1990 9/16/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099408474 0 Webber,Carolyn P H55 Human Services Dept H55X403 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 9/16/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080066745 0 Webber,Christopher T H55 Human Services Dept H55F310 TSS Technical Team E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1994 10/3/1994 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105691410 0 Weber,Amy M H55 Human Services Dept H55WA14 MSH 300 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 6/8/2005 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112997610 0 Weber,Bradley D H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027660600 0 Weber,Charles J H55 Human Services Dept H55H140 MinnesotaCare Group 18 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1989 4/24/1989 3/3/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012667545 0 Weber,Cindy L H55 Human Services Dept H55X269 MSOCS FC Lynndale E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55B7 MSOCS FC Lynndale 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1976 1/12/1976 6/26/1985 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00104982273 0 Weber,John A H55 Human Services Dept H55H707 PMQI Integrity Review E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2001 8/6/2009 8/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103118895 0 Weber,Nicole M H55 Human Services Dept H55M515 LS Background Studies GroupIII E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2001 2/7/2001 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102685176 0 Weberg,Shannon H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111097998 0 Webster-Smith,Nancy E H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WR CABHS Director E Executive 002899 Residential Prog Svcs MgrSr H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/25/2008 4/25/2008 4/25/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 42.02 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101519451 0 Wedding,Michael K H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BA MNH Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00082178811 0 Wedel,Ann M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001684 Physical Therapist 2 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1995 2/9/1995 5/8/2002 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038273598 0 Weden,Wendy A H55 Human Services Dept H55M010 OPR Compliance Office E Executive 002448 Welfare Strat Plcy Analyst Cl H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/29/1988 1/9/1989 5/23/1994 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109709226 0 Wedge,Denelle M H55 Human Services Dept H55F106 TES LOCL E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091610739 0 Weegman,Mary Lou H55 Human Services Dept H55VD30 Dietitian Float Pool E Executive 000234 Dietitian 1 H55BR Brainerd Regional Human Svcs 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108602406 0 Weerts,Nicholas J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX21 MSOP SP Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107030583 0 Wegner,Michael D H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ02 MSOP SP Vocational E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2003 10/12/2005 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112400640 0 Wegscheid,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55H109 HCEA SMRT E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00084689946 0 Wehrmeister,Paul S H55 Human Services Dept H55M902 HCO MMIS SA/PA/Reports E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 2/6/1997 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107753877 0 Weidner,Wendy Kathleen H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016640019 0 Weierke,Thomas A H55 Human Services Dept H55F222 CSE Administrative Support E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1983 12/14/1983 4/11/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108990090 0 Weiers,Rachel A H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ06 MSOP SP Rehab Services E Executive 000684 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+20 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 15A 04 10 26.98 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00107860104 0 Weiers,Troy L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY93 MSOP SP Pexton 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 3/17/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110556864 1 Weigel,Amanda M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN08 Unit Bravo E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110536470 0 Weinandt,Lisa M H55 Human Services Dept H55WE01 Transition Unit A RNs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00074962998 1 Weinberger,Laura M H55 Human Services Dept H55H320 HCO Ops Date Integrity E Executive 003468 Health Care Claim Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 5/30/2006 P Part-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00001797246 0 Weinstock,Bruce A H55 Human Services Dept H55C200 AMH MGMTPL E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1989 11/13/1989 2/26/1992 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110251548 0 Weinzierl,Jamie Michelle H55 Human Services Dept H55F407 Quality Control Reviews E Executive 002481 Human Svcs Quality Cont Rev H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112794264 0 Weir,Christin Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55X261 MSOCS FC Pike Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NN MSOCS FC Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110691504 0 Weiser,Christine B H55 Human Services Dept H55YD03 Central Lakes Dental Clinic E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55DB Central Lakes Dental Clinic 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00110421036 0 Weiser,Jane E H55 Human Services Dept H55H312 HCO Tort E Executive 003490 Benefit Recovery Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00068836086 3 Weisert,Cynthia L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FH CARE Fergus Falls Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1992 11/12/1992 3/17/1999 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00010247094 3 Weisner,Wendy A H55 Human Services Dept H55M405 IT OSPI BA E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1984 3/7/1984 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101391147 0 Weiss,Ann M. H55 Human Services Dept H55W114 METO-Health Services E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105729822 2 Weiss,Rory D H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1WD CARE WillmarMedallion Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 8/4/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.97 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110209968 0 Weitzel,Cynthia A H55 Human Services Dept H55S303 DHHS MN Commission E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5542 Department of Human Services 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2007 2/27/2007 2/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00009985833 0 Weizel,Kristi E H55 Human Services Dept H55X403 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1989 9/11/1989 9/11/1989 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110772882 0 Wekseth,Becky L H55 Human Services Dept H55UX13 MSOP ML Utility D E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110035035 0 Wekseth,Lisa M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY37 MSOP ML Unit 1C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00047066382 0 Welch,Janine L H55 Human Services Dept H55X412 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1977 8/3/1977 8/3/1977 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00014894253 0 Welch,John J H55 Human Services Dept H55H400 HCO Operations Mgmt E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1986 1/22/1986 12/31/1997 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105702201 0 Welch,Katrina Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55W211 METO-CSS Brainerd E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55D4 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2002 1/21/2002 5/8/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110265210 0 Welch,Mark Robert H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 7/25/2007 I Intermittent 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023583780 0 Welch,Nancy K H55 Human Services Dept H55YA10 SMAMHC-Admin E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55WS Southwestern MN AMH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1973 11/28/1973 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00078948936 0 Welch,Shawn H55 Human Services Dept H55M800 Reports and Forecasts E Executive 000605 Research Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1994 8/11/1994 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108917028 0 Welcome,Susan A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC17 Nutrition Services Office E Executive 000234 Dietitian 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2005 7/25/2005 4/2/2008 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110187990 0 Welk,William C H55 Human Services Dept H55H132 MinnesotaCare Group 10 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.72 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112984938 0 Welle,Christopher Ross H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013493898 3 Weller,Jodi H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109460835 0 Weller,Joseph P H55 Human Services Dept H55UY89 MSOP SP CPS E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015653682 1 Welliver,Mary F H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1969 3/30/2007 3/30/2007 I Intermittent 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023922657 0 Wellner,Mark L H55 Human Services Dept H55WI01 YAAP MSH North E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1987 10/14/1987 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 23.52 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110241648 0 Wells,Brian L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY96 MSOP SP Shantz 2 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074168622 1 Wells,Geoffrey W H55 Human Services Dept H55F310 TSS Technical Team E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1993 11/17/1993 4/27/1998 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112327281 0 Wels,Leorda Meta H55 Human Services Dept H55UT04 MSOP SP Nursing Services E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112100076 1 Welsch,Enrico T H55 Human Services Dept H55X298 MSOCS FC Eveleth E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55XP MSOCS FC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101775267 0 Welsh,Janis G H55 Human Services Dept H55YN16 Pre Admissions E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 7/29/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005919903 0 Welsh,Marcia H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WD CABHS Willmar Dir Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 8/22/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012873069 0 Welty,Myron I H55 Human Services Dept H55YN07 Nursing Supervisors E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1979 3/28/1979 11/3/1982 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112606857 0 Welu,Megan Elizabeth H55 Human Services Dept H55WA14 MSH 300 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00005884560 1 Wenberg,Susan G H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1988 7/18/1988 10/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082775682 0 Wencel,Barbara J H55 Human Services Dept H55X301 MSOCS Crisis Dakota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55C0 MSOCS Crisis Dakota 55337 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1995 3/27/1995 4/11/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109068399 0 Wendel,Ryan R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109132947 0 Wendinger,James S H55 Human Services Dept H55WC14 Maintenance Shop E Executive 000530 Plumber H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019788813 0 Wendt,Colleen E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1982 7/3/1982 9/9/1992 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102980295 0 Wengerd,Isaac D Stauffer H55 Human Services Dept H55I403 CPM OEO Field Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2000 11/20/2000 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109461231 0 Wenner,Matthew R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA35 MSH Vocational B E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 P Part-Time 3 59 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00111253626 0 Wentzel,Matthew D H55 Human Services Dept H55H147 MinnesotaCare Group 25 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100502028 0 Wentzel,Mimi M H55 Human Services Dept H55X291 MSOCS FC Gustavus E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F8 MSOCS FC Gustavus 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1998 12/13/2004 12/13/2004 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008200368 0 Werder,Thomas A H55 Human Services Dept H55YA99 Comm Partnership Netwk Supvs E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55WZ CARE Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1976 6/29/1983 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110155122 0 Wermager,John S H55 Human Services Dept H55WC31 Staff Physicians Supervisors E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/18/2007 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108705663 1 Werner,Daniel F H55 Human Services Dept H55UX35 MSOP ML A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00022962060 0 Werner,Jewel H55 Human Services Dept H55YW20 CBHH Willmar Nursing E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55YW CBHH Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1988 4/20/1988 8/23/1995 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00016374303 0 Werner,Judith D H55 Human Services Dept H55X412 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1975 5/2/1977 5/2/1977 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108066816 0 Werner,Lindsey Mae H55 Human Services Dept H55UX35 MSOP ML A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00106112457 0 Wernimont,Michelle M H55 Human Services Dept H55H220 Contract Mgmt & Serv Develop E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107815158 0 Wernsing,Shane E H55 Human Services Dept H55Y810 CBHH St Peter Medical Staff E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/18/2004 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 I Intermittent NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 0.1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109514988 0 Wescott,Amy M H55 Human Services Dept H55I203 Adoption Progams E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 2/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109360746 0 Wesely,Lisa R H55 Human Services Dept H55UY34 MSOP ML Unit 1A E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00066761145 0 Wesley,Debra K H55 Human Services Dept H55C203 AMH Data Evaluation E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1992 7/20/1992 10/10/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107640423 0 Wesselink,Tami Y H55 Human Services Dept H55YA08 Southwinds ACT E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55WI Southwinds ACT 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102184731 1 West Lenhart,Michelle Rita H55 Human Services Dept H55I404 CPM Child Development Services E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2000 11/1/2004 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111210957 0 West,Jessica L H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00101596176 0 West,Marsha J H55 Human Services Dept H55M103 AR Administrative Law E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1999 7/31/2000 4/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099508266 0 West,Michael E H55 Human Services Dept H550002 Operations E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1996 3/26/2007 3/14/2011 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 24.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109518552 1 Westergard,Carolyn J H55 Human Services Dept H55X293 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F6 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109518552 2 Westergard,Carolyn J H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FB CARE Fergus Falls Unit B E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110326491 0 Westphal,Jay B H55 Human Services Dept H55X204 MSOCS FC Ham Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TO MSOCS FC Ham Lake 55304-4235 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 5/27/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109676556 0 Westra,Salena L H55 Human Services Dept H55YA13 Southeast CPN E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H55DR Olmsted Co - ACT 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017095518 1 Wettengel Lentz,Brenda H55 Human Services Dept H55F332 TSS System Mgmt/Security E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1989 1/9/1989 6/20/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099547569 0 Wettstein,Mary L. H55 Human Services Dept H55H309 HCO Business Office Ecommerce E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1996 11/18/1996 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106377777 0 Weyl,Kristine M H55 Human Services Dept H55WC11 Building Services A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 4/21/2004 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00109404405 0 Weyrauch,Jason M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX40 MSOP MLClusterControl2ndWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00017092845 0 Wheeler,Elizabeth C H55 Human Services Dept H55X015 MSOCS Supv Residential NW E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55X4 MSOCS FC Akeley Crossing 56433 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1985 3/20/1985 7/10/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108721107 0 Wheelock,Beckie L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA23 MSH Shantz 1 West E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109649727 0 Whelan-Veselsky,Patricia L H55 Human Services Dept H55YA18 Regions 3&7E NE CPN E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55NJ Duluth MH-SOS The Bridge House 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102625380 0 Whipple,Lynn M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX21 MSOP SP Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110857428 0 Whipple,Wayne A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX85 MSOP ML Post Relief C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034686135 0 White,Carol J H55 Human Services Dept H55X231 MSOCS FC Jefferson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UW MSOCS FC Jefferson 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1975 5/27/1975 5/27/1975 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00028121247 0 White,Paula A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA17 MSH 800 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1987 2/4/1987 6/1/1994 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00012440538 0 White,Randy H55 Human Services Dept H55W203 METO-CSS Region 10 E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55CT CSS Region 10 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1977 11/28/1977 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099058212 0 White,Ronda J H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1996 1/12/1996 5/1/1996 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112640121 0 White,Shelley Moisant H55 Human Services Dept H55C205 AMH MHCP E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112729914 0 White,Thomas James H55 Human Services Dept H55UR22 MSOP SP Clinical Team C E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 V Provisional C Classified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005140872 0 White,Todd T H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 002568 Work Therapy Program Coord H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1982 7/26/1982 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110544588 0 Whited,Julie M H55 Human Services Dept H550205 MSOP - HR E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time N7 61 13 15.57 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113097105 0 Whited,Tonia R H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 I Intermittent 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101784078 0 Whitehat,Cecil H55 Human Services Dept H55S204 CH American Indian Services E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1999 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100130580 0 Whitehill,Tabithia L. H55 Human Services Dept H55X235 MSOCS FC 7th Ave E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55TE MSOCS FC 7th Avenue 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 9/7/1997 12/29/2004 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112435785 0 Whitehouse,Anne L H55 Human Services Dept H55H108 HCEA Division Wide Services E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109960587 0 Whiting,Brett T H55 Human Services Dept H55F260 CSE Systems Project Mgmt E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 12/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100939707 0 Whitley,Leslie H55 Human Services Dept H55F314 TSS Technical Team 4 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1998 7/22/1998 9/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010111167 0 Whitman,Becky A H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1980 11/6/1980 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106934553 0 Whitmore,Matthew P H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2003 1/30/2008 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108386982 0 Wibstad,LaRenda K H55 Human Services Dept H55WH07 Special Needs Service Unit 600 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2004 11/9/2004 11/9/2004 P Part-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110938806 0 Wick,Angela J H55 Human Services Dept H55WE03 Transition Unit B E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013230756 0 Wick,Colleen R H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1982 2/24/1982 10/23/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109324710 0 Wick,Judith Rupnow H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100254330 0 Wick,Sarah M H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1997 10/12/1998 3/3/1999 P Part-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112356090 0 Wickberg,Heather Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ05 MSOP ML Rehab Services E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105642603 0 Wickham,Dianne J. H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 4/2/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111336291 0 Wickham,Teresa Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FA CARE Fergus Falls Unit A E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 1/21/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107831394 0 Wicklund,Leonard J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX40 MSOP MLClusterControl2ndWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 F Full-Time 4 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110810898 0 Wicklund,Linda L H55 Human Services Dept H55H144 MinnesotaCare Group 22 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105591915 0 Wickman,Valerie A. H55 Human Services Dept H55YM04 Pharmacy Department E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2001 11/21/2001 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 7 57 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038734641 0 Widmar,Kathryn C H55 Human Services Dept H550206 Recruitment E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1978 1/6/1992 11/26/2008 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101766852 0 Widmer,Jackie K H55 Human Services Dept H55X251 MSOCS FC Falls Place E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X7 MSOCS FC Falls Place 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1999 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099338085 0 Wieber,Robert J. H55 Human Services Dept H55WC01 Administration E Executive 003864 Chaplain H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 7/7/2004 7/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107899803 0 Wiebold,Kevin S H55 Human Services Dept H55UY90 MSOP SP Pexton 1 North E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2004 4/14/2004 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 4 70 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110799018 0 Wiebold,Martha L H55 Human Services Dept H55H145 MinnesotaCare Group 23 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016889598 0 Wiechman,Cheri K H55 Human Services Dept H55YA03 Willmar Great River ACT E Executive 000677 Social Worker H55WD St Cloud Community Access 56302-0067 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1980 4/22/1981 1/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107756847 0 Wieczorek,Paula May H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112948308 0 Wiederhoeft,Tammi Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55UX23 MSOP SP Utility C E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107814267 1 Wiederich,Brian K H55 Human Services Dept H55UR17 MSOP SP Clinical Team A E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 6/1/2005 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109812384 0 Wiederich,David A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX22 MSOP SP Utility B E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008719821 0 Wiener,David R H55 Human Services Dept H55X257 MSOCS FC Evergreen E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CC MSOCS FC Evergreen 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1971 1/28/1971 1/28/1971 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102587067 0 Wierimaa,Allison J H55 Human Services Dept H55X419 MSOCS DT&H Range Area E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N7 MSOCS DT&H Range Area 55792-3237 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042567822 0 Wierschem,Allen H55 Human Services Dept H55X412 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1978 12/28/1977 10/1/1978 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038327652 1 Wiersma,John W H55 Human Services Dept H55M403 IT OSPI STS E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1987 12/9/1987 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 43.11 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107822484 0 Wiese,Rosemary Kay H55 Human Services Dept H55YD04 Fergus Falls Dental Group E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55DA Fergus Falls Dental Group 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2004 4/17/2006 12/13/2006 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00025793559 0 Wieseler,Norman H55 Human Services Dept H55W204 METO-CSS Metro Mobile E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55CT CSS Region 10 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1973 5/21/1973 4/15/1987 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101391840 1 Wigdahl,Sherilyn A H55 Human Services Dept H55H210 HCEA MMIS User Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00006616368 0 Wigersma,Peter A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA09 MSH Behavior Analysts A E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1977 7/25/1977 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00082345626 0 Wiiliainen,Donna K H55 Human Services Dept H55UY85 MSOP ML DOC E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55MR MSOP Moose Lake DOC 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1995 2/27/1995 2/27/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103007421 0 Wilborn,Chris A H55 Human Services Dept H55M904 HCO MMIS E-Commerce E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009414702 0 Wilcox,Brian J H55 Human Services Dept H55X274 MSOCS FC Pine Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XN MSOCS FC Pine St 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1981 1/6/1981 1/17/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102133251 0 Wilcox,Carole C H55 Human Services Dept H55I200 Child Safety & Permanency E Executive 002914 Childrens Services Prog Supv H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 1/7/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013331439 0 Wilcox,Merjem A H55 Human Services Dept H55X273 MSOCS FC N Street E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BH MSOCS FC N Street 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 10/25/1989 9/10/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110078892 0 Wilcox,Rebecca L H55 Human Services Dept H55I209 CS&P Child Welfare Training E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020962953 0 Wilcoxon,Antonia M H55 Human Services Dept H55M207 Equal Opportunity & Access E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 3/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112955436 0 Wild,Jessica Roshelle H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108523008 0 Wild,Margaret A H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00046115289 0 Wilde,Catherine A H55 Human Services Dept H55X293 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55F6 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1979 3/14/1979 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00030461310 0 Wilde,Charles H H55 Human Services Dept H55X025 MSOCS DT&H Placement Coord E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord H55C9 MSOCS DT&H Metro Tech 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1981 9/21/1981 8/6/2001 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101474208 0 Wilde,Mary J H55 Human Services Dept H55X405 MSOCS DT&H Straight River E Executive 002564 Structured Program Assistant H55UT MSOCS DT&H Straight River 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1999 3/23/1999 6/7/2000 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00045497430 0 Wilde,Richard D H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FT CARE Fergus Falls Admin Supp E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1974 7/29/1974 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100935945 0 Wilde,Sharon K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA15 MSH 900 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1998 7/22/1998 1/13/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108705960 0 Wilder,Philip L H55 Human Services Dept H55UY01 MSOP ML Residential Sups/Main E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00014386680 0 Wildermuth,Gwen M H55 Human Services Dept H55I200 Child Safety & Permanency E Executive 003705 Dir Social Svcs Info Systm Div H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1985 3/18/1985 11/18/1999 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109461528 0 Wiley,Dustin G H55 Human Services Dept H55WC15 Building Maintenance E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034210341 0 Wiley,Paulette J H55 Human Services Dept H55YA05 Woodland ACT E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55WL U Unlimited C Classified 11/11/1987 11/11/1987 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083719548 0 Wiley,R Jason H55 Human Services Dept H55H130 Payment Policy E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1995 5/22/1995 6/24/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105603201 0 Wilkie,William P H55 Human Services Dept H55H307 HCO Bus Office Bus Analysis E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110541321 0 Wilking,L Thyron H55 Human Services Dept H55WC13 Engineering E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100737450 0 Wilking,Shawn D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA14 MSH 300 E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 4 70 13 23.52 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109672992 0 Wilking,Steven T H55 Human Services Dept H55WA14 MSH 300 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112728627 0 Wilkins,Stephanie Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55UY95 MSOP SP Shantz 2 East E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110554785 0 Wilkins,Thomas T H55 Human Services Dept H55UY90 MSOP SP Pexton 1 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011473803 0 Wilkus,Rosita H55 Human Services Dept H55X303 MSOCS Crisis Reg X/Kasson E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TK MSOCS Crisis Reg X/Kasson 55944-1434 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00102297393 0 Will,Cameron C H55 Human Services Dept H55YC08 Rehabilitation Department E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101224233 0 Willand,Tona L. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS03 Hospital Support Services E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1998 11/12/1998 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110845152 0 Willemsen,Jeffrey Curtis H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AB CARE Anoka Pgm Couns E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110937717 0 Willemssen,Chad D H55 Human Services Dept H55X018 MSOCS Supv DT&H South E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 4/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00110934252 0 Willette,Jennifer R H55 Human Services Dept H55F323 TSS Business Analyst Team 3 E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 10/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110176407 0 Willette,Paula M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y820 CBHH St Peter Nursing Staff E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y8 CBHH St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102657852 0 Willey,Eileen M H55 Human Services Dept H55H136 MinnesotaCare Group 14 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109551024 0 Williams,Anthony J H55 Human Services Dept H55I204 Adoption Operations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099311256 0 Williams,Daniel G H55 Human Services Dept H55UX45 MSOP ML A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1996 7/22/1996 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105831495 1 Williams,Darcy L H55 Human Services Dept H55H143 MinnesotaCare Group 21 E Executive 003499 Mn Care Enrollment Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 5/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099129096 0 Williams,David J. H55 Human Services Dept H55M406 IT OSPI SMI E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109984446 0 Williams,Dereck T H55 Human Services Dept H55X288 MSOCS FC East Grand Forks E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FE MSOCS FC E Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2006 10/29/2006 8/13/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111534687 0 Williams,Ekaete H55 Human Services Dept H55YN19 AMH Anoka Float Pool E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013749219 0 Williams,Jesusa S H55 Human Services Dept H55H111 (I)Payment Policy II E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 9/17/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112354407 0 Williams,Joseph G H55 Human Services Dept H55H137 MinnesotaCare Group 15 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099205920 0 Williams,Joseph W H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2WU CABHS Willmar Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55WV CABHS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1996 8/8/2007 8/19/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112875642 0 Williams,Linda M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1SN CARE St Peter Nursing E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55SC CARE St Peter 56082 T Temporary C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00005108301 0 Williams,Nancy H H55 Human Services Dept H55X258 MSOCS FC Hillcrest E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55BE U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.87 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078783804 0 Williams,Nancy M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN13 Unit Hotel E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1994 8/1/1994 9/4/1996 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111033747 0 Williams,Olajide H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1AA CARE Anoka Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55AC CARE Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110083644 0 Williams,Paul A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC36 Pharmacy E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 51.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00105004647 0 Williams,Rochelle H55 Human Services Dept H55M901 HCO MMIS Claims Adj E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2001 4/30/2001 4/30/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016947216 1 Williams,Victoria A H55 Human Services Dept H55M304 Parental Fee & RSDI E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1983 11/30/1983 12/18/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111647646 0 Williamson,Angela Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112291047 0 Willie,Benjamin H55 Human Services Dept H55WF03 Competency Restoration Pro HST E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009858816 0 Willie,Mark W H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1978 8/30/1978 8/29/1990 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113139873 0 Willis,Kimberly A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX16 MSOP ML Utility G E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107814465 1 Wills,Brian R H55 Human Services Dept H55WA02 MSH Campus Security Supervisor E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108990288 0 Willson,Nicole M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY91 MSOP SP Pexton 1 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008426484 0 Wilmes,David John H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ45 MSOP ML OSI Supv E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1987 8/7/2008 8/7/2008 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109909305 0 Wilmes,Denise V H55 Human Services Dept H55WE02 Transition Unit C LPNs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 10/1/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110892969 0 Wilmes,Karen Sue H55 Human Services Dept H55WA30 MSH Nursing B E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2007 12/19/2007 7/14/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108710415 0 Wilmes,Luke T H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/16/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009010980 0 Wilmes,Mark S H55 Human Services Dept H55UP03 MSOP Operational Services E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 L Limited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110591811 0 Wilson,Dianne C H55 Human Services Dept H55S202 CH Prevention & Recovery Servs E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112609134 0 Wilson,Dominique C H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055120923 1 Wilson,Donna M H55 Human Services Dept H55F280 CSE Training E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1990 10/10/1990 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102133845 0 Wilson,Etoy H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1FB CARE Fergus Falls Unit B E Executive 003859 Lic Alcohol/Drug Counselor H55FC CARE Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1999 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109762191 0 Wilson,Henry W H55 Human Services Dept H55X202 MSOCS FC Prestwick E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UJ MSOCS FC Prestwick 55443-3956 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2006 8/3/2006 9/6/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00048477429 0 Wilson,Mara L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y420 CBHH Bemidji Nursing Services E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55Y4 CBHH Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1986 10/13/1986 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00065161998 0 Wilson,Margaret J H55 Human Services Dept H55YN12 Unit Golf E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1992 2/14/2003 2/14/2003 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00024445476 0 Wilson,Paulette A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC18 Nutrition Services A E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 3/5/1997 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00050291109 0 Wilson,Renee F H55 Human Services Dept H55X230 MSOCS FC Highland E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UB MSOCS FC Highland 55057-1363 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1990 1/22/1990 11/27/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008956332 0 Wilson,Susan E H55 Human Services Dept H55X277 MSOCS FC Laporte E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55X1 MSOCS FC LaPorte 56461 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1977 10/26/1977 6/20/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110833371 0 Wilson,William E H55 Human Services Dept H55H110 Benefit Policy Impl Section E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110808027 0 Winberg,Steven E H55 Human Services Dept H55H340 HCO MMIS Production Sup E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027048384 0 Winkelman,Raelene N H55 Human Services Dept H55H144 MinnesotaCare Group 22 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5567 Dept Human Services-Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1984 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109917126 0 Winkels-Blasus,Dawn Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00110358864 0 Winnett,Cody L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA31 MSH Occupational Therapy E Executive 002560 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111763971 0 Winship,Laurence P H55 Human Services Dept H55M406 IT OSPI SMI E Executive 003352 Systems Architect H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 7/23/2010 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 48.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012903165 0 Winter,Russell J H55 Human Services Dept H55WA09 MSH Behavior Analysts A E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104952276 0 Winter,Troy D H55 Human Services Dept H55X294 MSOCS FC Moorhead E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F9 MSOCS FC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2001 4/4/2001 1/31/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106246107 0 Wippler,Shawna Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 10/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099715473 0 Wirtz,Candace M H55 Human Services Dept H55F401 Statistics & QC Operations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1997 2/25/1997 10/15/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042377940 0 Wisdorf,Mark S H55 Human Services Dept H55YA12 South Central CPN E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H552L Rice County-Central Ave 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1980 9/15/1980 4/30/1996 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102072267 0 Wisen,Todd A. H55 Human Services Dept H55I305 SSIS Enterprise Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107949798 1 Wish,Amy Shira H55 Human Services Dept H55H107 HCEA Community Care Policy Tm E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2004 6/19/2006 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110006028 0 Witheridge,Thomas F H55 Human Services Dept H55C201 AMH Consultants E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030651885 0 Witkowski,James J H55 Human Services Dept H55US10 MSOP ML Hskping/Gen Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1982 4/19/1982 4/19/1982 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00105178392 0 Witt,Cherie D H55 Human Services Dept H55X232 MSOCS FC Summerset E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TL MSOCS FC Summerset Glen 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2001 6/20/2001 6/20/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113032161 0 Witte,Joshua A H55 Human Services Dept H55S103 AG/AS Ombudsman for Older MN E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110013453 0 Witte,Valli F H55 Human Services Dept H55H124 MinnesotaCare Group 04 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00077473341 0 Witterholt,Suzanne H55 Human Services Dept H55YM02 Medical/Psychiatrist Doctors E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 1/10/1996 F Full-Time NMSA 03 2 98.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00041998077 0 Wittern,Nancy H55 Human Services Dept H55H270 Service Implementation E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1970 9/25/1978 12/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108876537 0 Witthuhn,Tabitha A H55 Human Services Dept H55X015 MSOCS Supv Residential NW E Executive 003105 Community Residential Supv H55B7 MSOCS FC Lynndale 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015017904 0 Witty,Gregory C H55 Human Services Dept H55WA25 MSH Intermittents E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1971 8/15/2004 8/15/2004 I Intermittent 4 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00041768397 0 Witty,Kathleen D H55 Human Services Dept H55WC01 Administration E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 L Limited U Unclassified 11/18/1981 4/2/2009 4/2/2009 P Part-Time 20A 13 2 37.55 H Hourly 0.48 220 Manager No
00108602505 0 Witty,Rhonda K H55 Human Services Dept H55WA04 MSH Master Control E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112607253 0 Witty,Timothy Tip H55 Human Services Dept H55WA13 MSH 200 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4 66 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102470940 0 Woelpern,Kelly M. H55 Human Services Dept H55WA38 MSH South E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 2/27/2002 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 4 70 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111986127 0 Woessner,Wendy L H55 Human Services Dept H55M504 LS Background Studies Group I E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107636859 0 Wohletz,Mary Claire H55 Human Services Dept H55H131 Pharmacy Services Section E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2003 10/22/2003 10/22/2003 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 51.91 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00102834171 1 Wojciak,Lawrence A H55 Human Services Dept H55I207 CS&P Training/QualityAssurance E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H551S Department of Human Services 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2000 9/8/2000 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111514194 0 Wokson,Jennifer R H55 Human Services Dept H55M505 LS Background Studies Group II E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00082278603 2 Wold,Bonnie B H55 Human Services Dept H55UX02 MSOP SP Security Admin E Executive 003621 Facility Security Director H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1995 2/8/1995 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 33.73 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016421922 0 Wold,Delores M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY22 MSOP ML Unit Delta E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1982 12/14/1982 12/9/2002 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042419520 0 Wold,Dianne L H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 002555 Behavior Modification Asst H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1981 5/6/1981 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110294217 0 Wolf,Thomas L H55 Human Services Dept H55WC14 Maintenance Shop E Executive 000266 Electrician H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042402591 0 Wolf,Wendy J H55 Human Services Dept H55H115 HCEA Implementation Team E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1979 4/23/1979 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099230076 0 Wolfe,Cindy J H55 Human Services Dept H55H300 HCO Senior Mgmt E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1996 6/19/1996 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110241450 0 Wolfe,Mary A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY92 MSOP SP Pexton 2 North E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009340452 0 Wolfe,Sue H55 Human Services Dept H55M304 Parental Fee & RSDI E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1989 5/15/1989 12/3/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016764561 0 Wolff,Joanne Theresia H55 Human Services Dept H55X417 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55B1 MSOCS DT&H Qual Enterprise 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1979 7/5/1979 8/29/1979 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099091575 0 Wolkenhauer,Lisa Gail H55 Human Services Dept H55X409 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River E Executive 002561 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 2 H55T3 MSOCS DT&H Cannon River 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1996 2/28/1996 2/28/1996 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109994148 0 Woller,Brian A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2006 11/7/2006 11/7/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102190869 0 Wolter,Timothy D H55 Human Services Dept H55X416 MSOCS DT&H Rum River E Executive 002843 Skills Development Specialist H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057891636 0 Woltman,Fred W H55 Human Services Dept H55M426 IT Network Mgmt & Support-NI E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 10/14/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043050645 0 Womack,Karen H55 Human Services Dept H55I203 Adoption Progams E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1988 5/26/1988 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112825053 0 Womack,Reginal Louis H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H5504 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110553300 0 Wondra,Janna M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY91 MSOP SP Pexton 1 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110729817 0 Wondra,Theodore E H55 Human Services Dept H55WA26 MSH Nights A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110973555 0 Wood,Carol R H55 Human Services Dept H55X412 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W4 MSOCS DT&H Crossroads 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2008 1/29/2008 9/2/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00069617493 0 Wood,Jean K H55 Human Services Dept H55C400 Continuing Care Administration E Executive 002594 Health Care Program Mgr Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1993 2/3/1993 11/9/2006 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 48.94 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111618837 0 Wood,Jean Margaret H55 Human Services Dept H55X110 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55W2 MSOCS ICF Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2008 12/26/2008 12/26/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105710121 0 Wood,Laura D H55 Human Services Dept H55H405 HCO Provider CallCenter 5 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110322333 0 Woodard,Patricia A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CN U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2007 4/27/2007 4/27/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112505382 0 Woodard,Shannon H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CN U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 8/5/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113034537 0 Wooden,Todd Wayne H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105687648 0 Woods,Arthur  F H55 Human Services Dept H55M426 IT Network Mgmt & Support-NI E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5554 Dept of Human Services-Anoka 55303-1119 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100909413 0 Woods,Kathleen L H55 Human Services Dept H55X293 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55F6 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1998 7/14/1998 6/14/2000 F Full-Time 4 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043889472 0 Woods,Larry L H55 Human Services Dept H55M015 OPR Legal Management Office E Executive 002594 Health Care Program Mgr Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 E Emergency C Classified 11/26/1973 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 P Part-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 0.1 220 Manager No
00099678744 0 Woods,Matthew R. H55 Human Services Dept H55H400 HCO Operations Mgmt E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1997 1/27/1997 5/25/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
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00099678744 1 Woods,Matthew R. H55 Human Services Dept H55C000 Health Care Asst Commissioner E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/27/1997 1/27/1997 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.29 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106987518 0 Woolhouse,Christine Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55YD00 Dental Supervisor E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2003 5/20/2003 5/20/2003 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00049103505 1 Woolsey,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55YT08 Como Residence E Executive 002559 Mental Health Prog Asst H55CO Como Community Unit 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1989 12/4/1989 3/23/2005 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110175516 0 Worre,Linda D H55 Human Services Dept H55X221 MSOCS FC Maple Grove E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TR MSOCS FC Maple Grove 55369-2609 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 9/12/2007 9/26/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101946141 0 Worscheck,Heidi E H55 Human Services Dept H55M405 IT OSPI BA E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103003362 0 Wosmek,Christine M H55 Human Services Dept H55Y220 CBHH Annandale Nursing Service E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 2/12/2003 F Full-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102110679 0 Wotzka,Scott M H55 Human Services Dept H55F107 TES TRNG E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1999 12/21/1999 12/21/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108578151 0 Woulfe,Shannon T H55 Human Services Dept H55YC03 Clinical Supervisors E Executive 002138 Psychological Services Dir H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112820697 0 Woyee,Jessica Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55X244 MSOCS FC West Concord E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H55U3 MSOCS FC West Concord 55985 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00073651050 0 Wren,Lori J H55 Human Services Dept H55F322 TSS Business Analyst Team 2 E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1993 10/15/1993 3/22/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109821096 0 Wright,Adam C H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109257984 0 Wright,Barbara L H55 Human Services Dept H55WE06 Transition E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111963357 0 Wright,Catherine L H55 Human Services Dept H55B101 CMH Resource Dev Team E Executive 002496 Mental Health Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108651114 0 Wright,John H H55 Human Services Dept H55WA14 MSH 300 E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102906837 0 Wright,Justin M H55 Human Services Dept H55UX35 MSOP ML A Team 2nd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102103551 0 Wright,Lynn S. H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080931312 1 Wright,Margaret M H55 Human Services Dept H55H307 HCO Bus Office Bus Analysis E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1994 11/29/1994 11/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109987614 0 Wright,Naisha E H55 Human Services Dept H55M425 IT Systems Mgmt Center E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109115028 0 Wright,Rachel T H55 Human Services Dept H55X401 MSOCS DT&H Aurora E Executive 002564 Structured Program Assistant H55CI MSOCS DT&H Aurora 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.88 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110986227 0 Wright,Stephanie J H55 Human Services Dept H55X293 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55F6 MSOCS FC Elbow Lake SE 56531 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/23/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108990387 0 Wrightson,Julie M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY97 MSOP SP Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108602703 0 Wrightson,Stephanie J H55 Human Services Dept H55UX21 MSOP SP Utility A E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016314210 0 Wrobleski,Bonnie J H55 Human Services Dept H55X250 MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55XE MSOCS FC Chippewa Acres 56282 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1986 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038214495 0 Wroolie,Colleen M H55 Human Services Dept H55Z2BA CABHS Brainerd Admin E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H55BU CABHS Brainerd 56401 L Limited U Unclassified 11/3/1971 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 P Part-Time N14G 07 12 24.71 H Hourly 0.5 217 Confidential Yes
00111305403 0 Wudinich,Jennifer L H55 Human Services Dept H55X113 MSOCS ICF Virginia E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55N6 MSOCS ICF Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00001239876 0 Wulf,Kathleen H55 Human Services Dept H55F000 Children and Family Services E Executive 003249 Dir Children & Family Services H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1987 8/3/1987 6/25/1997 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111259764 0 Wulff Perdue,Amber Kathrine H55 Human Services Dept H55YD04 Fergus Falls Dental Group E Executive 000227 Dental Hygienist H55DA Fergus Falls Dental Group 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2008 7/2/2008 7/2/2008 P Part-Time 7 71 13 26.12 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00111259764 1 Wulff,Amber Kathrine H55 Human Services Dept H55YD04 Fergus Falls Dental Group E Executive 000227 Dental Hygienist H55DA Fergus Falls Dental Group 56537 T Temporary C Classified 7/2/2008 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 P Part-Time 7 71 13 26.12 H Hourly 0.31 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108398466 0 Wunderlich,Timmy B H55 Human Services Dept H55X226 MSOCS FC Sciota E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UF MSOCS FC Sciota 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2004 11/12/2004 11/12/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110556666 0 Wuori,Jaime L H55 Human Services Dept H55US02 MSOP Special Projects E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109523601 0 Wuori,Jeremy M H55 Human Services Dept H55UY11 MSOP ML Unit Alpha E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 4 70 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111078891 0 Wuotila,Molly Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55X225 MSOCS FC Donnelly E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UD MSOCS FC Donnelly 55024-9329 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107408565 0 Wurpts,Katherine M. H55 Human Services Dept H55YC06 Social Services Department E Executive 003518 Social Work Spec Sr-Human Svcs H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105147306 1 Wurtzberger,Melanie Jean H55 Human Services Dept H55WA06 MSH Social Workers E Executive 001005 Social Work Spec H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2001 1/19/2005 10/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081665001 0 Wussow,Lisa E H55 Human Services Dept H55Y120 CBHH Alexandria Nursing E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y1 CBHH Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1994 12/30/1994 12/30/1994 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110860695 0 Wyatt,Elizabeth A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY32 MSOP ML Unit Omega E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110247192 0 Wyble,Timothy J H55 Human Services Dept H55UY12 MSOP ML Unit Beta E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00091737855 0 Wyffels,Joyce M H55 Human Services Dept H55X282 MSOCS FC Alexandria E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead H55FA MSOCS FC Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1995 9/18/1995 9/13/2006 P Part-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109644480 0 Wyffels,Stephany M H55 Human Services Dept H55X282 MSOCS FC Alexandria E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FA MSOCS FC Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 11/1/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.25 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109644480 1 Wyffels,Stephany M H55 Human Services Dept H55X282 MSOCS FC Alexandria E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FA MSOCS FC Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 11/1/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109644480 2 Wyffels,Stephany M H55 Human Services Dept H55X282 MSOCS FC Alexandria E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55FA MSOCS FC Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 11/1/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.25 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105998112 0 Wylie,Melissa A H55 Human Services Dept H55UY11 MSOP ML Unit Alpha E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113025132 0 Wyman,Heather Lu H55 Human Services Dept H55UX17 MSOP ML Utility H E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108559341 0 Wyman,Tamara M H55 Human Services Dept H55YN18 AMH Anoka Intensive Care Area E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00035798499 0 Wynn Pratt,Aimee E H55 Human Services Dept H55YA16 Metro CPN AFSCME/MAPE E Executive 000677 Social Worker H551A Rum River Human Services 55303-1119 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111618342 0 Wynn,Roseann Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55SL U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109395693 0 Wyrick,Crystal M H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 P Part-Time 4 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110261844 0 Wyrick,Wesley W H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 P Part-Time 4 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031747617 0 Wyss,William H55 Human Services Dept H55B000 Chemical & Mental Health Servs E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1986 6/25/1986 4/24/2009 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 44.47 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111191652 0 Xaphakdy,Soukthanome H55 Human Services Dept H55H522 NFRP Govt Rel & Policy E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105830406 1 Xiong,Long H55 Human Services Dept H55H132 MinnesotaCare Group 10 E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105830406 2 Xiong,Long H55 Human Services Dept H55H107 HCEA Community Care Policy Tm E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109722195 0 Xiong,Xai H55 Human Services Dept H55F106 TES LOCL E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 4/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103011777 0 Xiong,Xer H55 Human Services Dept H55H142 MinnesotaCare Group 20 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2000 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108529938 0 Yahnke,Patricia Irene H55 Human Services Dept H55S102 AG/AS Home & Comm Based Svcs E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/26/2005 1/26/2005 11/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109332630 0 Yancey,Lisa D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107823276 0 Yang,Chantelle K H55 Human Services Dept H55F323 TSS Business Analyst Team 3 E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2004 2/23/2004 8/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100065834 1 Yang,Chao J H55 Human Services Dept H55H260 Rates Policy Section E Executive 002461 Income Mntc Prog Consultant H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1997 7/28/1997 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105736653 1 Yang,Charlee C H55 Human Services Dept H55F331 TSS Quality Control Group E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2002 2/19/2002 12/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110275803 0 Yang,Chi H55 Human Services Dept H55F407 Quality Control Reviews E Executive 002481 Human Svcs Quality Cont Rev H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101552220 0 Yang,Der H55 Human Services Dept H55H128 MinnesotaCare Group 08 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1999 5/3/1999 5/3/1999 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109404801 0 Yang,Kalia H55 Human Services Dept H55H405 HCO Provider CallCenter 5 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2006 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109740708 0 Yang,Kao Nou H55 Human Services Dept H55H405 HCO Provider CallCenter 5 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110898612 0 Yang,Kasoua L H55 Human Services Dept H55F407 Quality Control Reviews E Executive 002481 Human Svcs Quality Cont Rev H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/2007 12/31/2007 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109324809 0 Yang,Mai S H55 Human Services Dept H55H403 HCO Provider CallCenter 3 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 2/2/2006 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105080679 1 Yang,Maria Y H55 Human Services Dept H55H141 MinnesotaCare Group 19 E Executive 002463 Income Mntc Prog Admin Supv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2001 5/17/2006 6/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109604583 0 Yang,PajDaj C H55 Human Services Dept H55I203 Adoption Progams E Executive 002715 Social Svcs Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110518848 0 Yang,Pakou H55 Human Services Dept H55H401 HCO Provider CallCenter 1 E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108842283 0 Yang,Pang M H55 Human Services Dept H55F331 TSS Quality Control Group E Executive 002460 Income Mntc Prog Advisor H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105134139 1 Yang,Sean P H55 Human Services Dept H55H121 (I)MinnesotaCare Group 01 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2001 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111619332 0 Yang,Tegene Lee H55 Human Services Dept H55H134 MinnesotaCare Group 12 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 11/12/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111619134 0 Yang,Xee H55 Human Services Dept H55H109 HCEA SMRT E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108555876 0 Yangsao,Mayblia H55 Human Services Dept H55F402 Health Care Audits & Eval E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 5/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112399353 0 Yanni,Anthony M H55 Human Services Dept H55H109 HCEA SMRT E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00091517976 0 Yapp,Richard A H55 Human Services Dept H55M306 Technology Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105288480 0 Yarborough,Kerry A H55 Human Services Dept H55Z1BR CARE Brainerd Nursing E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55B8 CARE Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 4/29/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00054589194 0 Yasiri,Munna A H55 Human Services Dept H55H810 NFRP Supervisors E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042821856 3 Yates,James M H55 Human Services Dept H550200 Human Resources & Mgmt Svs E Executive 003045 Personnel Services Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1984 11/5/1990 12/22/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109702890 0 Yates,Tonia L H55 Human Services Dept H55Y620 CBHH Rochester Nursing Service E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2006 7/6/2006 7/21/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111606561 0 Yau,Mai V H55 Human Services Dept H55H405 HCO Provider CallCenter 5 E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00080555013 0 Yaung,Pan S H55 Human Services Dept H55H401 HCO Provider CallCenter 1 E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1994 10/25/1994 9/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00020949588 0 Yaunick,Cammy K H55 Human Services Dept H55Y320 CBHH Baxter Nursing Services E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55Y3 CBHH Baxter 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1989 2/21/1995 7/25/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102671118 0 Yehle,Ralph H55 Human Services Dept H55F401 Statistics & QC Operations E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099107316 0 Yellowhammer,Terri H55 Human Services Dept H55I206 Family Support & Placement Sv E Executive 002716 Social Svcs Prog Consultant H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1996 12/1/1999 10/20/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109315404 0 Yetter,Matthew G H55 Human Services Dept H55C302 SOS Patient Accounting E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 11/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109947618 0 Yocum,Seth T H55 Human Services Dept H55UX46 MSOP SP A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110719719 0 Young Jr,Kenneth R H55 Human Services Dept H55WC48 Forensic Evaluation F E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 7/1/2009 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 38.04 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional No
00099262944 0 Young,Aaron H55 Human Services Dept H55M427 IT Desktop Support-Central Off E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1996 3/25/1998 4/2/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110994147 0 Young,Jacqueline A H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003579 Health Care Call Center Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2008 2/7/2008 2/7/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112515579 0 Young,Lori Nae H55 Human Services Dept H55X414 MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55NA MSOCS DT&H Lincoln Park 55806-2013 T Temporary C Classified 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099127611 0 Young,Robin A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX50 MSOP ML ClusterControl3rdWatch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1996 4/8/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023978295 1 Younger,Shirley J. H55 Human Services Dept H55X225 MSOCS FC Donnelly E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55UD MSOCS FC Donnelly 55024-9329 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1975 3/17/1999 6/25/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 22.57 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109218780 0 Youngren,Amanda L H55 Human Services Dept H55WA07 MSH Psychology A E Executive 003825 Behavioral Med Practitioner H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 10/29/2009 F Full-Time N14O 20 15 43.35 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional No
00106934850 0 Youngs,Andrea J. H55 Human Services Dept H55UY21 MSOP ML Unit Chi E Executive 000094 Security Counselor Lead H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2003 4/14/2003 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 4 70 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106367778 0 Youngs,Steven D. H55 Human Services Dept H55UY33 MSOP ML High Security Area E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2003 3/6/2003 3/6/2003 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00039176082 0 Yund,Cynthia S H55 Human Services Dept H55X254 MSOCS FC Zodiac E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55CH MSOCS FC Zodiac 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1979 10/11/1979 10/11/1979 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008818722 0 Yund,Steven C H55 Human Services Dept H55W107 METO-Campus Clinical E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1979 11/7/1979 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112948407 0 Yurczyk,Leigh Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55UX17 MSOP ML Utility H E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
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00109068201 0 Yushta,Amber R H55 Human Services Dept H55UX46 MSOP SP A Team 3rd Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110243826 0 Yushta,Jerold W H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ51 MSOP SP OSI Investigator(s) E Executive 001800 Investigator H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2007 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110466279 0 Yusuf,Kayode Olumide H55 Human Services Dept H55I307 SSIS GUI Development Team E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002063754 0 Zakelj,John M H55 Human Services Dept H55B000 Chemical & Mental Health Servs E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/15/1974 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107713089 0 Zalazar,Mary Virginia H55 Human Services Dept H55H704 PMQI Ombudsman E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 1/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042891750 2 Zangs,Karen L H55 Human Services Dept H55H010 HC Adm & Grant Budget Support E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1978 5/24/1978 7/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026755245 0 Zarling,Larry H H55 Human Services Dept H55Z3BB MNH Dir Care E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H55BJ MN Neuro Rehab Hospital 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1978 2/13/1978 8/24/1987 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109838025 0 Zaudtke,Cheryl A H55 Human Services Dept H55UX60 MSOP ML Intermittent Pool E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110898909 0 Zawistowski,Virginia A H55 Human Services Dept H55H705 PMQI Maternal & Child Health E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105253335 0 Zehoski,Amy Jo H55 Human Services Dept H55UP25 MSOP Operational Supp Svs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H55MU MSOP St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2001 1/26/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00056031228 0 Zehoski,Christine A H55 Human Services Dept H55H300 HCO Senior Mgmt E Executive 002144 Information Syst Applic Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1990 9/24/1990 5/22/2002 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 50.26 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00100625184 0 Zehoski,Matthew J H55 Human Services Dept H55H133 MinnesotaCare Group 11 E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00100625184 2 Zehoski,Matthew J H55 Human Services Dept H55H108 HCEA Division Wide Services E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112697838 0 Zeigle,Christopher M H55 Human Services Dept H55M423 IT Operations Security E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105188193 0 Zeiher,Ann M H55 Human Services Dept H55UT04 MSOP SP Nursing Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2001 8/3/2011 2/11/2004 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112984641 0 Zeiher,Eric Joseph H55 Human Services Dept H55UY93 MSOP SP Pexton 2 South E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 F Full-Time 4 66 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099728046 0 Zembal,Michael B H55 Human Services Dept H55F342 TSS IOC Team 1 E Executive 000886 EDP Operations Technician 2 H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1997 11/2/1998 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00004678443 0 Zempel,Cheryl D H55 Human Services Dept H55WE01 Transition Unit A RNs E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1988 12/27/1988 12/27/1988 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108246303 0 Zibell,Daniel J H55 Human Services Dept H55F223 CSE Payment Center E Executive 003696 Child Support Payment Speclist H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 7 70 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099572319 0 Zieba,Tracy J. H55 Human Services Dept H55YS09 Communication Control Center E Executive 003112 Control Center Clerk H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1996 11/27/1996 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 6 60 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00054617508 0 Ziebarth,Paula L. H55 Human Services Dept H55WD01 Forensic Nursing Home A E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107695962 0 Zielinski,Billi Jo H55 Human Services Dept H550000 Commissioner E Executive 008323 Asst Commr Hum Serv H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/15/2003 12/15/2003 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112398957 0 Ziemek,Julie A H55 Human Services Dept H55H109 HCEA SMRT E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105649236 1 Zika,Marc D H55 Human Services Dept H55WA01 MSH Supervisors A E Executive 000330 Group Supervisor H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 12/28/2007 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109876635 1 Zimmer,Troy Daniel H55 Human Services Dept H55X204 MSOCS FC Ham Lake E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55TO MSOCS FC Ham Lake 55304-4235 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 3/8/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00093692016 2 Zimmerman,Ann M H55 Human Services Dept H55UP05 MSOP ML Admin Operations E Executive 003621 Facility Security Director H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 L Limited U Unclassified 11/27/1995 11/27/1995 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 33.73 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00046270917 0 Zimmerman,Brenda S H55 Human Services Dept H55W111 METO-Homes 5&6 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1976 10/14/1976 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00044639100 1 Zimmerman,Gloria A H55 Human Services Dept H55WC30 Medical Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1984 4/9/1984 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042338142 0 Zimmerman,Joan L H55 Human Services Dept H55YN09 Unit C E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55A1 Anoka Regional Treatment Ctr 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111575772 0 Zimmerman,Julie Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55ED U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031821768 0 Zimmerman,Julie M H55 Human Services Dept H55YA14 South Central 10 CPN Nurses E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H552J Nicollet County 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 5/22/1991 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108901782 0 Zimmerman,Michael R H55 Human Services Dept H55UY36 MSOP ML Unit 1B E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111336687 0 Zimmerman,Nicole Marie H55 Human Services Dept H55UR17 MSOP SP Clinical Team A E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H55MO MSOP St Peter 56082 V Provisional C Classified 8/13/2008 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111189969 0 Zimmerman,Pamela Anne H55 Human Services Dept H55WA37 MSH Nursing C E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 8/17/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00008979993 0 Zimmerman,Pamela J H55 Human Services Dept H55UZ55 MSOP Staff Development E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1974 3/7/2005 3/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099497277 0 Zimmerman,Steven O H55 Human Services Dept H55H129 MinnesotaCare Group 09 E Executive 003498 Mn Care Enrollment Rep H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1996 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111608145 0 Zimmerman,Tracy Ann H55 Human Services Dept H55Y230 CBHH Annandale Professional Sv E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H55Y2 CBHH Annandale 55302 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101632014 1 Zimmerman-Enger,Marie L H55 Human Services Dept H55H201 Purchasing & Service Delivery E Executive 003252 Health Care Program Mgr H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/1999 11/3/2006 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.23 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101248488 0 Zinda,Maureen H55 Human Services Dept H55I300 Social Svcs Information System E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1998 11/25/1998 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00016931178 0 Zobel,Deborah A. S. H55 Human Services Dept H55X228 MSOCS FC Eaves Way E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H55U5 MSOCS FC Eaves Way 55024 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109625472 0 Zodrow,Terri J. H55 Human Services Dept H55Y640 CBHH Rochester Support Service E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H55Y6 CBHH Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00108423315 0 Zoladkiewicz,Leah J H55 Human Services Dept H55H506 DS Policy Development E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107326296 0 Zook,Lori A H55 Human Services Dept H55C303 SOS Finance E Executive 001923 Accounting Manager H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2003 6/9/2003 2/26/2008 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00053001828 3 Zrust,Laura Plummer H55 Human Services Dept H55M500 Licensing E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1990 5/29/1990 11/14/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.87 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109331937 0 Zuehlke,Anoria B H55 Human Services Dept H55WA09 MSH Behavior Analysts A E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55ST St Peter Regional Treat Ctr 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073994580 0 Zuehlsdorff,Rebecca S H55 Human Services Dept H55Y520 CBHH Fergus Falls Nursing Srvs E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H55Y5 CBHH Fergus Falls 56538-0478 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1993 11/1/1993 1/8/1997 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109960290 0 Zuk,Logan S H55 Human Services Dept H55UY61 MSOP ML Residential 1st Watch E Executive 000093 Security Counselor H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00093552426 0 Zupan,Jim J H55 Human Services Dept H55W113 METO-Homes 7&8 E Executive 003618 Human Svcs Support Specialist H55C1 MN ExtendedTreatOptsCambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1995 12/4/1995 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 4 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00041223006 0 Zupfer,David F H55 Human Services Dept H55M313 Grants & Allocations E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior H551S Department of Human Services 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1985 12/11/1985 10/5/1992 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027337167 0 Zupke,Deborah L H55 Human Services Dept H55Z4M1 MITH Homes FC 1 E Executive 001493 Behavior Analyst 1 H55BV U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1978 7/9/1979 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027536850 0 Zurn,Larry W H55 Human Services Dept H55X017 MSOCS Supv DT&H Metro E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H55C8 MSOCS DT&H Rum River 55040 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1982 12/29/1982 1/21/1987 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112757040 0 Zustiak,Daniel Alex H55 Human Services Dept H55UR13 MSOP ML Clinical Team C E Executive 001495 Behavior Analyst 3 H55M1 MSOP Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004346199 0 Zyskowski,James W H55 Human Services Dept H55H520 NFRP Audits E Executive 000636 Auditor Senior H5558 Dept Human Services-St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1975 4/28/1975 1/5/1983 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099414315 0 Finneman,Matthew J G19 Indian Affairs Council G190000 Indian Affairs Council E Executive 000414 Laborer General G1901 MN Indian Affairs Cncl-Bemidji 56601-4236 E Emergency C Classified 8/12/1996 7/13/2010 7/13/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00076759947 0 Hill-Kleinhans,Annamarie C G19 Indian Affairs Council G190000 Indian Affairs Council E Executive 008136 Exec Dir Indian Affairs Bd G1900 MN Indian Affairs Council 55103 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/1988 11/2/2005 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 35.73 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00081976653 0 Jones Jr,James L G19 Indian Affairs Council G190000 Indian Affairs Council E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G1901 MN Indian Affairs Cncl-Bemidji 56601-4236 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/1995 1/28/2004 10/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112571613 0 Olson,Caitlin M G19 Indian Affairs Council G190000 Indian Affairs Council E Executive 000414 Laborer General G1901 MN Indian Affairs Cncl-Bemidji 56601-4236 E Emergency C Classified 7/13/2010 7/13/2010 7/13/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108647748 0 Palma,Peter M G19 Indian Affairs Council G190000 Indian Affairs Council E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G1901 MN Indian Affairs Cncl-Bemidji 56601-4236 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/8/2005 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112571712 0 Ross,Gabriel T G19 Indian Affairs Council G190000 Indian Affairs Council E Executive 000414 Laborer General G1901 MN Indian Affairs Cncl-Bemidji 56601-4236 E Emergency C Classified 7/13/2010 7/13/2010 7/13/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112096116 0 Ross,Tommie V G19 Indian Affairs Council G190000 Indian Affairs Council E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G1900 MN Indian Affairs Council 55103 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/21/2009 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109913166 0 Shopteese,Jolynn M G19 Indian Affairs Council G190000 Indian Affairs Council E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G1900 MN Indian Affairs Council 55103 L Limited U Unclassified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 9/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109089783 0 Yerbich,Diana Lynn G19 Indian Affairs Council G190000 Indian Affairs Council E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G1901 MN Indian Affairs Cncl-Bemidji 56601-4236 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109658043 0 Ammann,Patricia C. G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008802 Portfolio Manager Senior G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IBPA 03 2 52.68 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00057358521 0 Anderson,Paul T G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 002691 Financial Mgt Director G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00008227791 0 Bicker,Howard J G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008137 Exec Dir Investment Bd G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/24/1971 2/24/1971 1/1/1983 F Full-Time IBPA 06 2 117.34 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100965843 0 Brusehaver-Derby,Tammy G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008875 Equity Investment Manager G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/1998 8/11/1998 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IBPA 04 2 67.05 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101143152 0 Gleeson,Stephanie G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008875 Equity Investment Manager G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/3/1998 10/3/1998 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IBPA 04 2 67.05 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00046747701 0 Griebenow,Deborah F G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008805 Investment Analyst 2 G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/1980 7/2/1980 11/13/1996 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022895829 0 Griebenow,John N G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008875 Equity Investment Manager G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/3/1979 10/3/1979 12/11/1996 F Full-Time IBPA 04 2 91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113033844 0 Griga,Aaron D G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008802 Portfolio Manager Senior G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time IBPA 03 2 45.23 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00002538855 0 Heidelberg,James E G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008875 Equity Investment Manager G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/1988 5/2/1988 3/1/2006 F Full-Time IBPA 04 2 71.84 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113037903 0 Hill,Ryan O G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008802 Portfolio Manager Senior G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time IBPA 03 2 47.9 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109963953 0 Kirby,John Joseph G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008802 Portfolio Manager Senior G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 11/26/2008 F Full-Time IBPA 03 2 45.23 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102185226 0 Kuettel,Steven G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008874 Short Term Debt Manager G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/24/2000 1/24/2000 7/16/2003 F Full-Time IBPA 04 2 67.05 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110995335 0 Larsen,Terrence Lee G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008804 Investment Analyst 3 G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00013157397 0 Leisz,Kathleen A G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1977 5/24/1977 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110758428 0 Mader,Melissa Lee G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111620124 0 Mc Girr,Michael Mc Mackin G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008802 Portfolio Manager Senior G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 F Full-Time IBPA 03 2 59.87 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00013402224 0 Menssen,Michael J G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008882 Long Term Debt Manager G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/17/1988 7/17/1991 11/13/1996 F Full-Time IBPA 04 2 79.02 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102183345 0 Murphy,Wendy K G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2000 1/19/2000 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056755314 0 Nelson,Carol L G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 10/23/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00038865321 0 Nicol,William J G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 000003 Accounting Director G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00024193026 0 Olson,Charlene A G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008879 Executive Aide G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/28/1980 5/28/1980 12/8/2000 F Full-Time IBPA 01 2 26.79 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111582504 0 Richardson,Teresa Jude G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 008307 Asst Exec Sec Investment Bd G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/2/2008 12/2/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time IBPA 05 2 95.79 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109742589 0 White,Jason G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 1/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015982065 0 Wold,Nancy G38 Investment Board G380000 State Board Of Investment(SBI) E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G3801 State Board Of Investment(SBI) 55103-3555 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1978 8/2/1978 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112832280 0 Anderson,David Robert B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034605945 0 Anderson,Richard A B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432040 (I)Business Development E Executive 003814 IRRRB Loan Officer B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1978 6/14/1978 5/22/2002 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00082761624 0 Beaudette,Danae J B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433200 Giants Ridge E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1995 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073654614 0 Becicka,Alan B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432040 (I)Business Development E Executive 003814 IRRRB Loan Officer B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1993 6/16/2004 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110993751 0 Bloomquist,Quentin Lee B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432020 Development E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103163445 0 Bouska,Marianne B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432010 Commissioners Office E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2001 1/24/2001 1/24/2001 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00068520870 0 Brownell,Julie C B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433200 Giants Ridge E Executive 002989 Special Events Coordinator B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1992 10/12/1992 6/8/2001 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112832577 0 Bruun,Troy Carlos B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111575871 0 Cain,Isaac N B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 11/13/2008 11/13/2008 11/9/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00035535654 0 Christy,Angela L B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432020 Development E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1984 11/19/1984 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00035535654 1 Christy,Angela L B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432020 Development E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1984 11/19/1984 8/5/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109238877 0 Croft,Ben M B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 11/30/2005 11/28/2008 11/16/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00067969044 0 Depaulis,Lisa B B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432000 Operations E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1992 9/21/1992 10/20/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00075633228 0 Dolensek,Jean M B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432010 Commissioners Office E Executive 001346 Admin Mgt Director 2 B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1994 1/14/2000 8/13/2004 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111723084 0 Domiano Jr,Nicholas John B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 2/28/2009 2/28/2009 11/2/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016267284 0 Dormanen,Gordon A B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433110 (I)MinelandReclamationOper E Executive 002092 Mineland Reclamation Spec B43IW Ironworld USA 55719 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1974 7/8/1974 3/16/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112832676 0 Ebnet,Jonathan J B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/27/2010 11/27/2010 11/27/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110879307 0 Ekman,Kristina Marie B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433200 Giants Ridge E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 12/1/2007 11/29/2008 10/22/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112209075 0 Erickson,Richard David B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 12/22/2009 12/22/2009 11/15/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112423806 0 Evjen,Jacob Brian B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 11/18/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112322628 0 Fairbanks,Michael Jay B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 2/20/2010 2/20/2010 11/15/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012247983 0 Fena,Debra L B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432050 (I)Human Resources & Results E Executive 000604 Research Analyst B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1982 10/21/1982 10/27/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112160169 0 Ferdig,Jared Jon B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 11/15/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034466454 0 Filander,John W B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433200 Giants Ridge E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1986 2/19/1986 5/3/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108357777 0 Finc,Robert J B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432000 Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2004 10/19/2004 10/19/2004 F Full-Time N14F 14 15 28.8 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00027063531 0 Folman,Michael E B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 3/9/1994 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00063958653 0 Forbes,Elsie Ann B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432040 (I)Business Development E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1992 2/26/1992 3/14/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113126211 0 Gavitt,Jess Michael B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433110 (I)MinelandReclamationOper E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43IW Ironworld USA 55719 T Temporary C Classified 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112699521 0 Greschner,Janelle Marie B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432000 Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 T Temporary C Classified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00080787168 0 Hall,Laureen B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432000 Operations E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1994 10/31/1994 10/31/2007 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108794763 0 Hammer,David H B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2005 11/29/2008 2/26/2011 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00009108990 0 Hart,David B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432040 (I)Business Development E Executive 003698 Loan Officer Supervisor B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013081563 0 Haugen,Holly J B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432020 Development E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 7/12/1999 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112832973 0 Heavirland,Rafe Lee B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/18/2010 11/18/2010 11/18/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112819410 0 Hedin,Tobias Paul B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111151458 0 Helmer,Eric John B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433110 (I)MinelandReclamationOper E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43IW Ironworld USA 55719 T Temporary C Classified 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00031096890 0 Hiti,Brian L B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432010 Commissioners Office E Executive 003100 IRRRB Administrative Manager B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1983 5/4/1983 11/2/1994 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00031096890 1 Hiti,Brian L B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432000 Operations E Executive 008124 Commissioner-IRR&RB B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 L Limited U Unclassified 5/4/1983 5/4/1983 1/3/2011 F Full-Time CITA 02 2 45.81 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00038743452 0 Itkonen,Bruce B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433110 (I)MinelandReclamationOper E Executive 002698 Mineland Reclamation Spec Sr B43IW Ironworld USA 55719 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1978 6/13/1978 11/3/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112833072 0 Jaksa,Hector Hawkins B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/23/2010 11/23/2010 11/23/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112869702 0 Jeanette,David T B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 12/23/2010 12/23/2010 12/23/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019268469 0 Johnson,Alan B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433200 Giants Ridge E Executive 003464 Physical Plant Supervisor B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1984 12/12/1984 3/20/2001 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00010089981 0 Johnson,Linda B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432010 Commissioners Office E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 2/14/1990 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112832379 0 Johnson,Ralph Edward B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00046422684 0 Jordan,Daniel R B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432030 (I)Community Development E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1985 1/15/1985 4/10/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105547563 0 Kallevig,Kyle T B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432000 Operations E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2001 10/29/2001 10/19/2004 F Full-Time N14F 09 15 28.8 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00077529870 0 Kallio,David L B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432000 Operations E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 7/1/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111596760 0 Kallio,Nicholas Allan B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/26/2008 10/30/2009 1/13/2011 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112161159 0 Karki,Michael David B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/3/2009 11/3/2009 11/19/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110362230 0 Kastonek,Gary Allen B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433110 (I)MinelandReclamationOper E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43IW Ironworld USA 55719 T Temporary C Classified 5/8/2007 5/8/2007 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100773684 0 Kendall,Shannon B B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433200 Giants Ridge E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1998 5/15/1998 3/14/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110110374 0 Klimek,Matt L B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 11/9/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037971648 0 Kobe,George M B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 003355 IRRRB Facilities Maint Leadwkr B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1984 11/28/1984 10/5/1994 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00049148550 1 Kochevar,Sheryl A B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432010 Commissioners Office E Executive 001315 Information Officer 4 B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1989 2/14/1990 9/1/2006 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112833171 0 Kure,Ty Johan B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105068304 0 Laakso,John M B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433110 (I)MinelandReclamationOper E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43IW Ironworld USA 55719 T Temporary C Classified 5/10/2001 5/10/2001 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023393799 0 Larson,Gary R B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432020 Development E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1985 10/1/1985 5/13/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106957323 0 Layman,Sandra K B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432010 Commissioners Office E Executive 008124 Commissioner-IRR&RB B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 L Limited U Unclassified 5/5/2003 5/5/2003 5/5/2003 F Full-Time CITA 02 2 45.81 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112870098 0 Lundberg,Joshua Ford B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109239273 0 Mackey,Mindy F B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433200 Giants Ridge E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 12/2/2005 12/2/2005 3/10/2011 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102997026 0 Maki,Annette E B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432020 Development E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110069883 0 Maki,William J B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 12/14/2006 11/13/2008 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112833270 0 Mankus,Skete Michael Paul B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112176900 0 Marolt,Annie R B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/13/2009 11/13/2009 11/19/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112833369 0 Mattson,Jakob Bruce Wilbert B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/19/2010 11/19/2010 11/19/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112870395 0 Maxwell,Benjamin Nathaniel B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 12/10/2010 12/10/2010 12/10/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109254024 0 McDonald,Dana L B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433200 Giants Ridge E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 12/22/2005 11/28/2008 10/20/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00020066805 0 Minter,Cheryl K B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432050 (I)Human Resources & Results E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1986 4/16/1986 6/18/1999 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111893859 0 Minter,Christopher Joel B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433110 (I)MinelandReclamationOper E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43IW Ironworld USA 55719 L Limited U Unclassified 6/5/2009 6/5/2009 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112833468 0 Mooers,Daniel Zebulon B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/23/2010 11/23/2010 11/23/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112835349 0 Murchison,Ty Richard B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 12/5/2010 12/5/2010 12/5/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112869801 0 Myers,Curtis G B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 12/16/2010 12/16/2010 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112188978 0 Nanti,Jake Torindo B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 11/18/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100933272 0 Nappa,David L B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 7/13/1998 11/1/2008 11/9/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00038981844 0 Nappa,Gary L B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 003120 IRRRB Facilities Resource Wkr B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1984 11/5/1984 12/12/1990 F Full-Time 3 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112869504 0 Ofstad,Brittany Jean B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433200 Giants Ridge E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 12/21/2010 12/21/2010 12/21/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088042680 3 Olson,Jon C B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 7/1/1992 10/28/2009 11/22/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00009554886 0 Olson,Robert B B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432000 Operations E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1984 6/4/1984 8/25/1993 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112322529 0 Oseland,Justin P B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 2/23/2010 2/23/2010 11/2/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112832478 0 Oseland,Lee Michael B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112833567 0 Panyan,Jeremy Robert B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00075150405 0 Paul,Janette M B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432040 (I)Business Development E Executive 000293 Executive 2 B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1994 6/29/1994 5/17/2010 F Full-Time N6 70 13 23.05 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00031593177 0 Perkovich,Rochelle D B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433110 (I)MinelandReclamationOper E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B43IW Ironworld USA 55719 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1979 11/19/1979 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00071469090 0 Perry,Alison B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432050 (I)Human Resources & Results E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1993 5/6/1994 4/21/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009081567 0 Peterson,Kim M B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432000 Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1983 1/26/1983 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110823768 0 Plummer,James B B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432030 (I)Community Development E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031734351 1 Pommier,Mark L B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432020 Development E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1982 6/8/1982 8/12/2002 F Full-Time 7 67 13 26.94 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112802877 0 Rengo,Kristiina Ellen B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433200 Giants Ridge E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 10/21/2010 10/21/2010 10/21/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019222731 0 Saari,Daryl R B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1984 12/12/1984 4/15/1997 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112833666 0 Sabetti,Alicia Barbara B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/19/2010 11/19/2010 11/19/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110005533 0 Samuelson,Curtis B B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 11/8/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00039233700 0 Sandvig,Peter B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433200 Giants Ridge E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1984 11/28/1984 2/28/1990 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112819311 0 Schlafge,Alyxander Earl B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016426179 0 Schmid-Spielman,Lori B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432040 (I)Business Development E Executive 002550 Economic Development Rep B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1983 12/5/1983 9/17/1996 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112833765 0 Schmidt,Ryan Joseph B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/18/2010 11/18/2010 11/18/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00009079785 0 Scuffy Jr,Robert B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432000 Operations E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1984 4/25/1984 4/2/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112926231 0 Sertich,Anthony Joseph B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432000 Operations E Executive 008124 Commissioner-IRR&RB B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 L Limited U Unclassified 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 F Full-Time CITA 02 2 45.81 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112188780 0 Severson,Parker Edward B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 11/16/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113126310 0 Shere,John Scott B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433110 (I)MinelandReclamationOper E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43IW Ironworld USA 55719 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00013278474 0 Shuck,Chris J B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433110 (I)MinelandReclamationOper E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment B43IW Ironworld USA 55719 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1980 2/16/1983 3/18/1987 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111629727 0 Shuck,Shara Ann B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433200 Giants Ridge E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 12/27/2008 12/27/2008 10/22/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00069032304 0 Sienicki,David A B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432000 Operations E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1992 5/10/1993 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00058967964 0 Sjoberg,Mathew E B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432010 Commissioners Office E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1991 3/27/1991 10/25/2005 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00042778593 0 Skenzich,Michael W B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432000 Operations E Executive 003355 IRRRB Facilities Maint Leadwkr B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1984 6/4/1984 10/5/1994 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113125914 0 Smith,Elizabeth Therese B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433110 (I)MinelandReclamationOper E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43IW Ironworld USA 55719 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099868725 0 Somnis,Mary M B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432030 (I)Community Development E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1997 5/5/1997 1/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112869999 0 Sonnichsen,John Dennis B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 12/17/2010 12/17/2010 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107673192 0 Spencer,Shane W B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/12/2003 11/12/2003 11/19/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012244518 0 Spolar,Jeffrey G B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433200 Giants Ridge E Executive 002988 Recreational Fac Market Spec B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1984 11/14/1984 10/25/1989 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113066910 0 Still,Adam J B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00069735105 0 Sundvall,Scott R B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433200 Giants Ridge E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1993 2/8/1993 11/4/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101258685 0 Swanson,Sheree A B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 12/9/1998 11/14/2008 11/16/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111575970 0 Swartz,Jared Michael B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 11/13/2008 11/13/2008 11/8/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112835448 0 Thode,Elizabeth Mary B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433200 Giants Ridge E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 12/4/2010 12/4/2010 12/4/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113126409 0 Timpane,Robert Dennis B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433110 (I)MinelandReclamationOper E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43IW Ironworld USA 55719 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019214811 0 Waara,Ronald L B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 003355 IRRRB Facilities Maint Leadwkr B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 8/17/1999 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00054352782 0 Walsh,Richard B B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432030 (I)Community Development E Executive 002743 Community Development Rep B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1979 7/2/1990 5/3/1995 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112160565 0 Weddel,Jeff Louis B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 10/29/2009 10/29/2009 11/5/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00033583473 0 White,Patrick B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1984 5/15/1984 3/18/1987 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100351152 0 Wiedenhoft,Charles J B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 000414 Laborer General B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 T Temporary C Classified 11/12/1997 10/30/2008 10/13/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111217095 0 Wilhelmy,Leah Jean B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B432000 Operations E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 B43EV IRRRB Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108414207 0 Willis,Andrew C B43 Iron Range Resources & Rehab B433210 Giants Ridge Alpine E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint B43GR Giants Ridge 55708 L Limited U Unclassified 11/22/2004 11/7/2008 11/17/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023335488 0 Flanagan,Deborah K J70 Judicial Standards Board J700000 Board on Judicial Standards J Judicial 009014 Judicial Non-Attorney Prof J70MN Board on Judicial Standards 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/24/1975 11/24/1975 11/24/1975 F Full-Time AEXB 05 2 39.61 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101261655 0 Paull,David S J70 Judicial Standards Board J700000 Board on Judicial Standards J Judicial 009009 Judicial-Executive Director J70MN Board on Judicial Standards 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/1998 12/1/1998 12/1/1998 F Full-Time AEXB 02 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00076381866 0 Aarhus,David J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422200 Vocational Rehab Unit # E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B4206 DLI Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1994 4/6/1994 4/6/1994 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110497959 0 Ahmed,Saleh B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421630 ITS - Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105550830 0 Alsides,Laura Marie B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421900 Legal Services E Executive 002957 Legal Analyst B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101441439 0 Amato,Joel T B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424200 CCLD Inspections E Executive 001336 Constr Code Licens Sec Chief B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00056462868 0 Amell,Diane L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423700 OSH Administration E Executive 002493 Occup Safety & Hlth Trng Off B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1990 10/1/1990 1/26/1994 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081966060 0 Amick,Kathleen S B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422110 Document Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1995 1/13/1995 8/8/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111740211 0 Andersen,Paul Riley B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424240 CCLD Elevator Inspections E Executive 002995 Elevator Inspector B4281 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006057513 0 Anderson,Gary G B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423716 OSHA Inspection Princ/IH3 E Executive 003438 Safety Investigator 4 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 2/22/1988 3/13/2002 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111878316 0 Anderson,Jared J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423730 OSH Inspection Central E Executive 002668 Industrial Hygienist 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2009 9/30/2009 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00012538548 0 Anderson,Rock W B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424210 CCLD Boiler Inspections E Executive 000121 Boiler Inspector 2 B4234 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101302146 0 Anderson,Ronald C B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423716 OSHA Inspection Princ/IH3 E Executive 001438 Industrial Hygienist 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 2/18/2004 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099190971 0 Andrie,Rita A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421640 ITS - Data Design & Developmnt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1996 5/20/1996 5/20/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00032018679 0 Arndt,Sandra L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1988 11/15/1988 7/1/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102843477 1 Arvin,Sandra A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421200 Human Resources E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 5/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099197802 0 Atkins,Allison A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424115 CCLD Licensing Admin Support E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1996 3/23/1998 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113079978 0 Baker,Kelli B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421200 Human Resources E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time N7 63 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00009540036 0 Bakken,Mary B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422770 SCF Special Claims E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1979 1/16/1984 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108109089 0 Balsavich,Robert A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423716 OSHA Inspection Princ/IH3 E Executive 003438 Safety Investigator 4 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2004 6/28/2004 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110249073 0 Barnes,Sandra Patricia B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422920 AlternativeDisputeResolution1 E Executive 002608 Dispute Prev & Resol Spec Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009567360 0 Baron,Elizabeth A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421600 Information Technology Svcs E Executive 002453 Information Mgmt Srvcs Div Dir B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1982 11/15/1982 5/15/2006 F Full-Time 20B 51 2 50.13 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106328376 0 Barthen,Michael L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423716 OSHA Inspection Princ/IH3 E Executive 003438 Safety Investigator 4 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034533477 0 Bauer,Cheryl A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421000 Agency Admin/General Support E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1970 11/28/1973 3/23/2006 F Full-Time N16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00108380250 0 Bearden,Paul B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424210 CCLD Boiler Inspections E Executive 000121 Boiler Inspector 2 B4236 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018696447 0 Beaubien,Christine A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422900 Alternative Dispute Resolution E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1988 4/5/1988 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00023981859 0 Benjamin,Cynthia M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423715 OSH Inspection NO E Executive 003845 Safety Investigator 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1976 5/24/1976 4/13/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 11 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046593855 1 Bergan,James C B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421520 BLS Survey E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1967 2/2/2007 2/2/2007 I Intermittent 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00023197779 0 Berger,Kathryn R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421900 Legal Services E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1985 8/12/1985 12/23/1991 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00044698302 0 Berry,David E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421000 Agency Admin/General Support E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1984 8/1/1984 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100241757 0 Bey,Kevin M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421640 ITS - Data Design & Developmnt E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 2/22/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111440043 0 Biagini,Sue Ellen B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424240 CCLD Elevator Inspections E Executive 002995 Elevator Inspector B4278 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070159815 0 Bierman Jr,William A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421900 Legal Services E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1993 3/10/1993 12/20/1995 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00109352331 0 Bloom,Benjamin H B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423730 OSH Inspection Central E Executive 003845 Safety Investigator 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 11 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109352331 1 Bloom,Benjamin H B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423830 WPS MNStar MNSharp E Executive 003519 Safety Consultant Principal B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110042856 0 Boettcher,Dale A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422115 Data Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2006 12/7/2006 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027301032 0 Booker,Billie M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422170 Compliance E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1978 4/19/1978 9/20/1994 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00081754893 1 Boone,Susan L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B420000 Commissioner, Labor & Industry E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/27/1994 5/2/2002 10/13/2006 F Full-Time N16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110230065 0 Borgeson,Amy Louise B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422920 AlternativeDisputeResolution1 E Executive 002608 Dispute Prev & Resol Spec Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108810207 0 Borgschatz,Bruce H B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424240 CCLD Elevator Inspections E Executive 002995 Elevator Inspector B4238 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099064548 0 Bowser,Walter Ashby B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422920 AlternativeDisputeResolution1 E Executive 002608 Dispute Prev & Resol Spec Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1996 7/1/2002 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109966824 0 Boyer,William Allan B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423800 OSH Consultation E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081160002 0 Boyle,Thomas M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424210 CCLD Boiler Inspections E Executive 000121 Boiler Inspector 2 B4233 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1994 11/29/1994 10/23/1995 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002326203 0 Bradford,Jean L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422920 AlternativeDisputeResolution1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1980 11/6/1980 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079752420 1 Brennan,Kimberly H B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422760 SCF Claims Reimb & Penalties E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1994 2/5/1996 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009283032 0 Brick,Ronald P B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422115 Data Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1974 8/21/1974 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00065006568 0 Brown,David J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421630 ITS - Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1992 5/12/1992 2/17/1999 F Full-Time N14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111306096 0 Brown,James Edmond B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423310 Prevailing Wage E Executive 001069 Labor Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011848221 0 Brown,Linda L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423716 OSHA Inspection Princ/IH3 E Executive 003438 Safety Investigator 4 B4208 Mankato 56003 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1972 9/26/1983 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110815749 0 Bugar,Karen Guden B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423310 Prevailing Wage E Executive 001069 Labor Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109767042 0 Burbank,Duane Richard B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424230 CCLD HP Piping Inspections E Executive 001412 Steamfitting Standards Rep B4265 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102939309 0 Burgess,Donna M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423780 OSH Administrative Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4208 Mankato 56003 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005216013 0 Burgess,Marlene A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423320 Labor Standards E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1988 5/2/1988 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00077126445 0 Burnett,Kenneth D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421110 FSU - Budget & Accounting Svcs E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1994 5/23/1994 5/15/1996 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110415690 0 Busch,Todd William B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423711 OSH Inspection SE E Executive 003845 Safety Investigator 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 12/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 11 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102873870 0 Bymers,Michael A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423715 OSH Inspection NO E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2000 9/25/2000 9/25/2000 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020517156 2 Cannon,Colleen J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422760 SCF Claims Reimb & Penalties E Executive 003291 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Spc B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1978 10/31/1978 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108285903 0 Carlson,Karin Susanne B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421120 FSU - Revenue Mgmt & Planning E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034583868 0 Carlson,Lorelei E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1988 2/26/1990 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107517564 0 Carroll,Suellen B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421120 FSU - Revenue Mgmt & Planning E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2003 2/14/2006 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00026696241 0 Caswell,Debra B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421910 Legal Services Support E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1984 7/16/1984 11/28/2002 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101431935 0 Chapel,Cynthia B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 1/20/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033361911 0 Charlsen,Carol J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423300 Apprentice & Labor Stndrs Div E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/15/1985 3/4/2011 3/4/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109544490 0 Charlton,Frederick Robert B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422210 VocationalRehabilitationUnit E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00019460232 0 Chilson,Charlotte K B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421610 ITS - Computer Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1974 7/24/1974 5/7/1980 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00089055450 0 Chirhart,Colleen Dana Hannah B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424140 CCLD Education Rules & Code De E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1995 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016194915 0 Claason,Cynthia L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424120 CCLD Enforcement Services E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1974 12/10/1974 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111740310 0 Clark,Wolfe Romaine B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424240 CCLD Elevator Inspections E Executive 002995 Elevator Inspector B4280 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027025515 0 Colbert,Cheryl L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422110 Document Processing E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 12/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003582711 0 Collins,Liviana B B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422170 Compliance E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1983 11/14/1983 11/8/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099220671 0 Collins,Michael G B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421630 ITS - Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1996 5/28/1996 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111229668 0 Commodore,Ashley Nicole B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/18/2008 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00001020888 0 Connor III,Walter J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422760 SCF Claims Reimb & Penalties E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1977 9/5/1978 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106309665 0 Cordero Caban,Sonia B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423320 Labor Standards E Executive 001069 Labor Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2002 11/20/2006 11/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112120272 0 Corrier,Denise L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421910 Legal Services Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2009 12/10/2010 12/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099004158 0 Cotton,Desery Inell B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423320 Labor Standards E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1995 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111461427 0 Craig,Lee Arthur B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423730 OSH Inspection Central E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4201 DLI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 8/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027186093 0 Crain,Lugene A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421110 FSU - Budget & Accounting Svcs E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1979 8/27/1979 7/18/1988 P Part-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099645876 0 Cunningham,Caryl M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422110 Document Processing E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1997 1/16/1997 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00065005677 1 Cunningham,Daniel L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424120 CCLD Enforcement Services E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 9/10/2001 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104962176 0 Dahl,Stacie B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422760 SCF Claims Reimb & Penalties E Executive 001800 Investigator B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2001 5/9/2001 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107401239 0 Darling,Robert B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423716 OSHA Inspection Princ/IH3 E Executive 003438 Safety Investigator 4 B4201 DLI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2003 7/14/2003 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039312207 0 Darmody,Carrie L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423790 OSH Program Administration E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1983 9/9/1983 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102239676 0 Davy,Richard J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423300 Apprentice & Labor Stndrs Div E Executive 001068 Apprenticeship Trng Fld Rep Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112987116 0 Dedeker,Patricia May B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421120 FSU - Revenue Mgmt & Planning E Executive 000001 Account Clerk B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026566452 0 DeJarlais,Jeffrey R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424340 CCLD Regional Services E Executive 003651 Building Code Rep Senior B4240 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1989 7/24/1996 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00036972243 0 Delcastillo,Patricia E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422115 Data Processing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1983 7/28/2008 8/15/2001 I Intermittent 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110042361 0 Demaris,Carey Hope B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421400 Reception/General Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2006 12/7/2006 12/7/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111460734 0 Demars,Jacqueline Sue B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422200 Vocational Rehab Unit # E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B4201 DLI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2008 9/16/2008 9/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078932205 1 Denno,Kelly A. B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424140 CCLD Education Rules & Code De E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 12/24/1997 10/9/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00072145557 1 Diem,Beth F. B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424350 CCLD Plan Review E Executive 001093 Building Code Rep B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1993 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100393821 0 Dilley,Janette K B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1997 2/20/2008 1/19/2011 I Intermittent 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00102841695 2 Dillon,Linwood E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424210 CCLD Boiler Inspections E Executive 000121 Boiler Inspector 2 B4225 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100221660 0 Dodd,Dianna L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424115 CCLD Licensing Admin Support E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112095621 0 Dolsky,David Michael B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422170 Compliance E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 11/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112435290 0 Donahue,Patrick B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423791 OSHA Inspection SW E Executive 002668 Industrial Hygienist 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00038465361 0 Dornseif,Margaret F B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421200 Human Resources E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1973 12/13/1999 6/28/2006 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099342936 0 Dougherty,Christine M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423790 OSH Program Administration E Executive 003438 Safety Investigator 4 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074262771 0 Dreier,Michelle M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423300 Apprentice & Labor Stndrs Div E Executive 001069 Labor Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 10/5/1998 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00074262771 3 Dreier,Michelle M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423300 Apprentice & Labor Stndrs Div E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099055044 0 Dumalag,Levito B B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424210 CCLD Boiler Inspections E Executive 000121 Boiler Inspector 2 B4210 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1996 1/10/1996 1/10/1996 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062650863 0 Durenberger,Charles R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424100 CCLD Admin Services E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1991 11/6/1991 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00042666525 0 Durenberger,Lois Marie B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423320 Labor Standards E Executive 001069 Labor Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1986 2/17/2011 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100018116 0 Durkee,Robert L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423810 WPS Consultation Special Progs E Executive 003519 Safety Consultant Principal B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1997 6/27/1997 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043950357 0 Duse,Daniel C B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422170 Compliance E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1983 12/19/1983 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111286395 0 Edem,Genine Marie Morinville B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422210 VocationalRehabilitationUnit E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B4209 DLI Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2008 7/29/2009 6/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015785352 0 Eggert,Kathleen J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422770 SCF Special Claims E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1978 2/21/1978 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113011767 0 Ehresman,Elizabeth Ann B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421200 Human Resources E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101274426 1 Eiden,Kristine Lee B42 Labor & Industry Dept B420001 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 008214 Deputy Commr Labor & Industry B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/1999 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.82 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108953064 0 Elassar,Sana A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423715 OSH Inspection NO E Executive 002668 Industrial Hygienist 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 12/12/2007 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044493570 0 Eliason,Cheryl D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422220 VocationalRehabilitationUnit E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1980 8/25/1982 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013483503 0 Eliason,Shelli L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421610 ITS - Computer Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1984 12/3/1984 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110766150 0 Elliott,Sara B B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423300 Apprentice & Labor Stndrs Div E Executive 001069 Labor Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110766150 1 Elliott,Sara B B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423300 Apprentice & Labor Stndrs Div E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00037503774 0 Emmons,James F B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423820 WPS Traditional Programs E Executive 003519 Safety Consultant Principal B4238 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1975 3/15/1982 5/26/2004 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099902286 0 Erickson,Bradley C B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424310 CCLD Plumbing Plan Review E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1997 5/14/1997 8/22/2008 F Full-Time 12 07 11 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00084385323 0 Erickson,Colleen B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424310 CCLD Plumbing Plan Review E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 5/31/1995 1/14/1999 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020403306 0 Fager,Donna M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422110 Document Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00065304261 0 Fallon,James W B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424350 CCLD Plan Review E Executive 001093 Building Code Rep B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1992 5/20/1992 5/20/1992 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020330838 0 Ferkul,David F B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423800 OSH Consultation E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1988 9/26/1988 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105439653 0 Fideldy,Deborah R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423791 OSHA Inspection SW E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4208 Mankato 56003 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2001 9/19/2001 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100952874 0 Floding-Huss,Lorinda E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423780 OSH Administrative Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 10/24/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00064823022 0 Foss,Juanita Darla B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422770 SCF Special Claims E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1992 4/29/1992 4/29/1992 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112103343 0 Fossum,David H B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423715 OSH Inspection NO E Executive 000621 Safety Investigator 1 B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101468961 0 Frain,Corey A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424310 CCLD Plumbing Plan Review E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1999 3/17/1999 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00094211766 0 Frauly,Terry L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423300 Apprentice & Labor Stndrs Div E Executive 001068 Apprenticeship Trng Fld Rep Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1995 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001226808 0 Fredsall,Deborah B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422115 Data Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1989 10/23/1989 3/20/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016464195 0 Freiderich,Michael J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424320 Plumbing Inspections E Executive 003091 Plumbing Standards Rep B4208 Mankato 56003 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1983 5/4/1987 1/8/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105775857 0 Fricke,Michael J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424340 CCLD Regional Services E Executive 003651 Building Code Rep Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111597651 0 Froehlig,Timothy Forbes B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423810 WPS Consultation Special Progs E Executive 001438 Industrial Hygienist 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099090387 0 Galvan,Anthony J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422110 Document Processing E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1996 2/23/1996 1/6/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110737044 0 Gartland,Wayne G B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424120 CCLD Enforcement Services E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006062760 0 Gaustad,Michael K B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421100 Financial Services E Executive 000003 Accounting Director B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1977 11/23/1977 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016241742 0 Gavin,Renee S B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1974 3/20/1974 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026459631 0 Gehrman,Jeanne A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422170 Compliance E Executive 003516 Compliance Services Officer In B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1965 9/20/1965 5/28/2003 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110249271 0 Germscheid,Thomas Joseph B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422920 AlternativeDisputeResolution1 E Executive 002608 Dispute Prev & Resol Spec Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109409058 0 Gilbert,Kevin John B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423715 OSH Inspection NO E Executive 003845 Safety Investigator 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 11 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109409058 2 Gilbert,Kevin John B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423830 WPS MNStar MNSharp E Executive 003519 Safety Consultant Principal B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099543114 0 Gillespie,Joseph W B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422115 Data Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1996 11/18/1996 7/1/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101264823 0 Giossi,Kay D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424115 CCLD Licensing Admin Support E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00074270691 0 Gnotke,Ronald E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424220 CCLD Electrical Inspections E Executive 000976 Electrical Area Representative B4230 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001442232 0 Godfrey,Bruce M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424100 CCLD Admin Services E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1986 5/28/1986 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108553203 0 Golden,Marianne B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424120 CCLD Enforcement Services E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082301472 0 Gonsoski,David M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424210 CCLD Boiler Inspections E Executive 000121 Boiler Inspector 2 B4274 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1995 2/13/1995 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105841989 0 Gonzalez,Francisco Javier B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422920 AlternativeDisputeResolution1 E Executive 002608 Dispute Prev & Resol Spec Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2002 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111621708 0 Grams,Rebecca B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421200 Human Resources E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 P Part-Time N7 63 13 18.11 H Hourly 0.75 217 Confidential No
00100365111 0 Green,Todd A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424200 CCLD Inspections E Executive 001336 Constr Code Licens Sec Chief B4215 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1997 11/24/1997 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00033997491 0 Grev,Penelope K B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422000 Workers Compensation Division E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1983 7/18/1983 12/12/2005 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112751595 0 Grimm,Kevin Lee B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424240 CCLD Elevator Inspections E Executive 002995 Elevator Inspector B4279 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109117800 0 Gruis,Earl Dean B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424230 CCLD HP Piping Inspections E Executive 001412 Steamfitting Standards Rep B4243 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 11 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038420415 0 Hagen,Kathleen B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421910 Legal Services Support E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1973 8/24/1983 12/18/2003 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112095423 0 Haire,Michael J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422220 VocationalRehabilitationUnit E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012125421 2 Hall,Gary Michael B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421000 Agency Admin/General Support E Executive 008386 Asst Commr Labor & Ind B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/27/1984 8/27/1984 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 50.8 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109966725 0 Hall,Michael John B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422210 VocationalRehabilitationUnit E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106153839 0 Hallberg,Kimberly R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422760 SCF Claims Reimb & Penalties E Executive 001800 Investigator B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2002 9/18/2002 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109381932 0 Halverson,Marion Adeline B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422170 Compliance E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2006 3/1/2006 3/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111138192 1 Hancock,Stephen J. B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424120 CCLD Enforcement Services E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 1/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108285804 0 Handt,Clayton R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423700 OSH Administration E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101791008 0 Hanly,Robin L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422760 SCF Claims Reimb & Penalties E Executive 003293 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Spc Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1999 8/9/1999 6/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00025682580 0 Hansen,Joanne E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422110 Document Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1986 8/14/2007 8/14/2007 I Intermittent 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00111426282 0 Hanson,Thomas Jay B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422770 SCF Special Claims E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034451505 0 Hapness,Ralph L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422100 Compliance, Records & Training E Executive 003514 Workers Comp Program Supv B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1981 11/23/1981 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099033660 0 Happ,Michael J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424120 CCLD Enforcement Services E Executive 001093 Building Code Rep B4283 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1995 11/29/1995 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028248462 0 Harlander-Locke,Robert P B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422200 Vocational Rehab Unit # E Executive 003721 Rehabilitation Couns Lead B4201 DLI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1977 6/6/1979 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107612703 1 Harriman,Niki R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423716 OSHA Inspection Princ/IH3 E Executive 003438 Safety Investigator 4 B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2003 10/6/2003 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105316992 0 Hartman,Susan Lynn B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421110 FSU - Budget & Accounting Svcs E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046039455 1 Harvey,Toni D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424120 CCLD Enforcement Services E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1982 11/15/1982 7/12/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013344804 0 Haskin,Tracey L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422110 Document Processing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1985 7/1/1985 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108109584 0 Hauck,William R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422920 AlternativeDisputeResolution1 E Executive 002608 Dispute Prev & Resol Spec Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2004 6/28/2004 6/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100495791 0 Hauglid,Herman R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424140 CCLD Education Rules & Code De E Executive 001093 Building Code Rep B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1998 2/4/1998 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055099638 0 Hayes,Rebecca J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424210 CCLD Boiler Inspections E Executive 000121 Boiler Inspector 2 B4222 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1990 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012864456 0 Healy,Susan L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423780 OSH Administrative Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1986 11/21/1988 1/30/1989 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100937826 0 Heimkes,Paul R. B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424340 CCLD Regional Services E Executive 003651 Building Code Rep Senior B4267 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1998 7/22/1998 8/4/2004 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112018500 0 Heisick,Debra B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422930 AlternativeDisputeResolution2 E Executive 002608 Dispute Prev & Resol Spec Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109407771 0 Helms,Michael D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423730 OSH Inspection Central E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102133548 0 Hennessey,Joyce M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424360 CCLD Manufactured Structures E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1999 12/28/1999 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105197499 0 Hensen,Mark W B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424340 CCLD Regional Services E Executive 003651 Building Code Rep Senior B4246 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2001 6/20/2001 4/3/2002 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056851542 0 Hernick,Stephen P B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424000 Construction Codes & Licensing E Executive 001092 Asst Dir Constr Codes & Lic B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1990 10/31/1990 4/15/1998 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110341737 0 Herrley,John Michael B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424340 CCLD Regional Services E Executive 001093 Building Code Rep B4268 T Temporary C Classified 5/7/2007 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102594888 1 Hess,Anita R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421910 Legal Services Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020770497 0 Hessler,Mary Ann B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421110 FSU - Budget & Accounting Svcs E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1979 11/30/1979 3/17/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099771012 0 Hickey,Kenneth J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423830 WPS MNStar MNSharp E Executive 003519 Safety Consultant Principal B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 8/2/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082116243 0 Hilderbrand,Devin D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422760 SCF Claims Reimb & Penalties E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1995 1/25/1995 11/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111367674 0 Hill,Michael S B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422930 AlternativeDisputeResolution2 E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00023769108 0 Hoffman,Alden L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423700 OSH Administration E Executive 003298 Occup Safety & Hlth Team Dir B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1980 12/17/1980 4/27/1994 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112322826 0 Hollingsworth,Lisa B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423791 OSHA Inspection SW E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100059993 0 Honerman,James M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421000 Agency Admin/General Support E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1997 7/21/1997 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00075514923 0 Horning,David A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422760 SCF Claims Reimb & Penalties E Executive 001800 Investigator B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1994 3/2/1994 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074351970 0 Hoyer,Lorelei Mae B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421900 Legal Services E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 5/1/1996 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00088696872 0 Hunter,Dean C B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424220 CCLD Electrical Inspections E Executive 000976 Electrical Area Representative B4277 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1991 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100719135 0 Ignatowicz,Martin A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424220 CCLD Electrical Inspections E Executive 000976 Electrical Area Representative B4247 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1998 5/4/1998 5/4/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008544789 0 Ireland,Michael J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422170 Compliance E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1984 1/3/1984 8/25/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107675271 0 Isakson,Jeffery A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423700 OSH Administration E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112438260 0 Iverson,Sandra Alynn B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423715 OSH Inspection NO E Executive 000621 Safety Investigator 1 B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102845853 0 Iverson,Susan F B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422930 AlternativeDisputeResolution2 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2000 9/18/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00023289750 0 Jackson,Cecelia C B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421000 Agency Admin/General Support E Executive 002691 Financial Mgt Director B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1975 1/24/1975 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00027272817 0 Jackson,Cynthia B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424115 CCLD Licensing Admin Support E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1977 4/4/1977 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009723681 0 Jacobson,Joann M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422170 Compliance E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1984 4/22/1985 4/7/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00072364446 0 Jensen,Bradley K B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424320 Plumbing Inspections E Executive 003091 Plumbing Standards Rep B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1993 11/16/1994 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102216213 0 Jensen,Jennifer Elizabeth B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423715 OSH Inspection NO E Executive 001822 Industrial Hygienist 1 B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2000 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110633490 0 Jespersen,Wayne Marc B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424220 CCLD Electrical Inspections E Executive 000976 Electrical Area Representative B4254 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108642006 0 Jiang,Ling B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423820 WPS Traditional Programs E Executive 002605 Safety Consultant B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034269543 0 Joachim,Thomas R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423000 Safety Codes & Services E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1983 12/14/1983 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 45.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00034269543 2 Joachim,Thomas R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B420000 Commissioner, Labor & Industry E Executive 008386 Asst Commr Labor & Ind B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/14/1983 12/14/1983 9/5/2006 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 50.8 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00039252213 0 Johnson,David D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424210 CCLD Boiler Inspections E Executive 000121 Boiler Inspector 2 B4218 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1984 10/17/1984 11/22/1989 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038078469 0 Johnson,Greg A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421610 ITS - Computer Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1976 11/1/1976 11/22/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108852678 0 Johnson,Larry D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424360 CCLD Manufactured Structures E Executive 001093 Building Code Rep B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106001973 0 Johnson,Mark A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424240 CCLD Elevator Inspections E Executive 002995 Elevator Inspector B4244 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108763677 0 Johnson,Michael L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423790 OSH Program Administration E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 2/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038648115 0 Johnson,Patricia A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422115 Data Processing E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1984 8/28/1984 1/10/1991 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023193522 0 Johnson,Patricia M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421120 FSU - Revenue Mgmt & Planning E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1982 4/21/1982 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038627820 1 Johnson,Richard L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422760 SCF Claims Reimb & Penalties E Executive 001800 Investigator B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1983 9/21/1983 6/28/1996 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013105521 0 Johnson,Scott E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423820 WPS Traditional Programs E Executive 003519 Safety Consultant Principal B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1988 10/3/1994 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043212411 0 Johnson,Scott M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422110 Document Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1980 5/20/1983 8/20/1992 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012403611 0 Jolly,Barbara V B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424115 CCLD Licensing Admin Support E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110570031 0 Jones,Jayne B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421000 Agency Admin/General Support E Executive 008830 Asst To Commr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.21 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00113171454 0 Jones,Linda B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108926037 0 Jones,Tonya L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423780 OSH Administrative Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2005 8/2/2005 6/19/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110968803 0 Just,Maria B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423320 Labor Standards E Executive 001069 Labor Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082251972 0 Jwanouskos,Michael S B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422110 Document Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1995 2/6/1995 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00091961199 0 Karger-Juergens,Michelle B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424110 CCLD Licensing E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1995 9/20/1995 4/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009569142 1 Karwoski,Linda M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424110 CCLD Licensing E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1976 6/14/1976 12/24/2009 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00004728735 0 Kask-Meinke,Karen A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422000 Workers Compensation Division E Executive 003514 Workers Comp Program Supv B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1982 8/23/1982 7/11/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 41.39 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113009391 0 Kathrine,Nick B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423715 OSH Inspection NO E Executive 000621 Safety Investigator 1 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113054238 0 Keller,Lee J. B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422920 AlternativeDisputeResolution1 E Executive 002608 Dispute Prev & Resol Spec Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102224529 0 Kelsey,Daniel J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424140 CCLD Education Rules & Code De E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 5/5/2006 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111216402 1 Kelzer,Jason J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424120 CCLD Enforcement Services E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110995830 0 Kerkow-Dohmen,Stacy Marie B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422210 VocationalRehabilitationUnit E Executive 002525 Vocational Rehab Placmnt Coord B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103113747 0 King,Todd A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424240 CCLD Elevator Inspections E Executive 002995 Elevator Inspector B4269 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2001 2/8/2006 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108870102 0 Kinney,Patrick D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423711 OSH Inspection SE E Executive 002668 Industrial Hygienist 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033257565 0 Kinnunen,Dale E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422210 VocationalRehabilitationUnit E Executive 003721 Rehabilitation Couns Lead B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1986 10/16/1991 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100734579 0 Kirscher,Sharon A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422770 SCF Special Claims E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 8/11/1998 10/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00053179335 0 Klejewski,Julie A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421400 Reception/General Support E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 3/28/2003 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00053179335 1 Klejewski,Julie A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421000 Agency Admin/General Support E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 11/10/2010 F Full-Time N16E 12 12 25.96 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113083740 0 Kluck,Janice L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030060261 1 Knapp,Leslie Doolittle B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422100 Compliance, Records & Training E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1977 7/18/1977 7/14/1986 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 33.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00108596268 0 Knee,Edmund R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422115 Data Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109959003 0 Korolchuk,John B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423790 OSH Program Administration E Executive 000270 Electronic Technician B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031047390 3 Krieg,Gail D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421000 Agency Admin/General Support E Executive 003045 Personnel Services Manager B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1983 1/31/1983 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100906443 0 Krings,David E. B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424350 CCLD Plan Review E Executive 001093 Building Code Rep B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027764550 1 Krueger,James D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422000 Workers Compensation Division E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 2/24/1993 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.65 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00038421999 0 Kuehl,Evelyn M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423790 OSH Program Administration E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1975 11/24/1975 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00049310118 0 Kufus,John B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421110 FSU - Budget & Accounting Svcs E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1989 2/28/1990 2/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110007612 0 Kukuruza,Olena B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2006 11/16/2006 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027836919 0 Kumar,Lilly R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422700 Special Compensation Fund E Executive 003514 Workers Comp Program Supv B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1984 1/3/1984 9/15/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00099743391 0 Kumm,Marty L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424220 CCLD Electrical Inspections E Executive 000976 Electrical Area Representative B4248 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1997 3/5/1997 3/5/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031457250 0 Kuzj,Peter B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423810 WPS Consultation Special Progs E Executive 001438 Industrial Hygienist 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013639725 0 Lacy,Rebecca A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421630 ITS - Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1983 11/21/1983 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100299870 0 LaFavor,Edward L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423810 WPS Consultation Special Progs E Executive 002493 Occup Safety & Hlth Trng Off B4249 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 7/12/1999 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034427547 0 Lane,Jeffrey P B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422770 SCF Special Claims E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1984 5/14/1984 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023372811 0 Lane,Nancy J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422170 Compliance E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1989 9/27/1989 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111777039 0 Larsen,Pamela Ann B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422200 Vocational Rehab Unit # E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B4212 DLI Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2009 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 66 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012196008 0 Larson,Judith Lee B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422210 VocationalRehabilitationUnit E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1980 5/12/1980 1/30/2008 F Full-Time 6 66 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067127643 0 Larson,Karen E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1992 8/10/1992 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110861388 0 Larson,Michael Steven B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423715 OSH Inspection NO E Executive 002668 Industrial Hygienist 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011930886 0 Latchaw,Angela M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1983 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00003005046 0 Lauer,Susan S B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422920 AlternativeDisputeResolution1 E Executive 002608 Dispute Prev & Resol Spec Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099027324 0 Lavine,Colleen M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422200 Vocational Rehab Unit # E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1995 11/20/1995 6/12/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008999397 0 Lebowski,Jeffrey F B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421900 Legal Services E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/3/1988 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00012415788 0 Lecuyer,Gregg J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424120 CCLD Enforcement Services E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2003 12/10/2003 12/10/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111461625 0 Leege,Ryan Lee B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423820 WPS Traditional Programs E Executive 002605 Safety Consultant B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048444759 0 Legge,Wendy Willson B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421000 Agency Admin/General Support E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1987 5/3/1999 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.24 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100453518 0 Leifeld,Christopher T B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422000 Workers Compensation Division E Executive 003476 Dir Workers Comp Prog B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/14/1998 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 33.44 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00035395173 0 Leithauser,Deborah M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421630 ITS - Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1978 8/9/1978 2/17/1999 F Full-Time N14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111464100 0 Little,Michael Scott B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424230 CCLD HP Piping Inspections E Executive 001412 Steamfitting Standards Rep B4225 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110815551 0 Livingston,Brett David B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423791 OSHA Inspection SW E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105776055 0 Lockrem,Richard A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424140 CCLD Education Rules & Code De E Executive 003651 Building Code Rep Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105690717 0 Lockwood,Dennis E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424340 CCLD Regional Services E Executive 003651 Building Code Rep Senior B4282 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00016559730 0 Logan,Colleen M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421400 Reception/General Support E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110732292 0 Logan,Heather M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422110 Document Processing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105931782 0 Lonetti,Geraldine J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421520 BLS Survey E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2002 6/12/2002 5/10/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112925043 0 Looman,Jessica Kathleen B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421000 Agency Admin/General Support E Executive 008386 Asst Commr Labor & Ind B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 50.8 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00033317559 1 Loomis,Shirley M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422760 SCF Claims Reimb & Penalties E Executive 003293 Workers Comp Claims Mgt Spc Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1985 5/29/1985 6/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00042066981 0 Loss,Gregory F B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1989 9/8/1988 10/16/1996 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110410245 0 Lueck,Nadine M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422770 SCF Special Claims E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 E Emergency C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034915716 0 Lungstrom,James K B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424300 CCLD Plan Review/Inspections E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1985 10/30/1985 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111278277 0 Maas,Lindsey Joy B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423715 OSH Inspection NO E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113149476 0 Malcolm,Scott Taylor B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423310 Prevailing Wage E Executive 001069 Labor Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101200176 0 Mallette,Robin B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424115 CCLD Licensing Admin Support E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030343005 0 Malm,Linda A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423715 OSH Inspection NO E Executive 001438 Industrial Hygienist 3 B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1987 6/29/1987 3/13/1991 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110159379 0 Malz,Karlene J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422700 Special Compensation Fund E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 1/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015771987 0 Manderscheid,Bonnie L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422110 Document Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1980 6/4/1980 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00020085318 0 Manisto,Deborah A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423780 OSH Administrative Support E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1978 8/21/1978 12/6/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100963566 0 Marka,James G. B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424340 CCLD Regional Services E Executive 003651 Building Code Rep Senior B4250 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043329726 0 Markiewicz Jr,Richard E. B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423711 OSH Inspection SE E Executive 000621 Safety Investigator 1 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1996 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112370346 0 Marroquin,Shirley Ann B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423791 OSHA Inspection SW E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103156218 0 Mars,Joshua R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421120 FSU - Revenue Mgmt & Planning E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 7/31/2002 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043921251 0 Masters,Steven W B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422170 Compliance E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1983 9/26/1983 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028259946 0 Maurer,Keith R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422930 AlternativeDisputeResolution2 E Executive 002608 Dispute Prev & Resol Spec Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1986 8/11/2009 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001532421 0 McCrea,Mark B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422900 Alternative Dispute Resolution E Executive 003514 Workers Comp Program Supv B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1973 10/17/1973 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041704938 0 McGown,Cozetta B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421400 Reception/General Support E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 5/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044290521 0 McKinstry-Luepke,Charles B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422220 VocationalRehabilitationUnit E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 11/19/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00063010431 0 McLaughlin,Pamela A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421400 Reception/General Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1991 12/11/1991 9/3/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100497573 0 McLean,Carol E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423730 OSH Inspection Central E Executive 002668 Industrial Hygienist 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1998 2/4/1998 4/22/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042544755 0 McLellan,Scott D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423000 Safety Codes & Services E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100727055 0 McNiff,Eileen P B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1998 12/14/2004 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100727055 1 McNiff,Eileen P B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424100 CCLD Admin Services E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/23/1998 12/14/2004 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023310045 0 McTeague,Sheila A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422930 AlternativeDisputeResolution2 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1984 2/7/1984 2/7/1984 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105618249 0 Mealhouse,Kevin T B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424340 CCLD Regional Services E Executive 003651 Building Code Rep Senior B4251 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2001 12/5/2001 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086686281 0 Meier,Christopher G B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424340 CCLD Regional Services E Executive 003651 Building Code Rep Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 5/14/2008 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056422377 0 Meier,Violet A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1977 3/8/1995 4/4/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00056422377 1 Meier,Violet A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/9/1977 3/8/1995 3/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063483552 0 Meister,Gail M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422930 AlternativeDisputeResolution2 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1984 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 I Intermittent 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00100381347 0 Merchant,Vicki B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422200 Vocational Rehab Unit # E Executive 002536 Vocational Rehab Technician Sr B4201 DLI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 66 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100381347 1 Merchant,Vicki B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422200 Vocational Rehab Unit # E Executive 002618 Vocational Evaluator B4201 DLI St Cloud 56303 L Limited U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100136718 1 Mesaros,William R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424360 CCLD Manufactured Structures E Executive 001093 Building Code Rep B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099314226 0 Michel,Bernard W B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423300 Apprentice & Labor Stndrs Div E Executive 001068 Apprenticeship Trng Fld Rep Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1996 7/24/1996 7/24/1996 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035403093 0 Miller,Linda Carol B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422920 AlternativeDisputeResolution1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1979 9/5/1979 4/22/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044466147 0 Miller,Mary E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421900 Legal Services E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1981 11/4/1981 3/7/1984 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00008968608 0 Mitchell,Dennis R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422920 AlternativeDisputeResolution1 E Executive 002608 Dispute Prev & Resol Spec Sr B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1980 2/4/1980 1/24/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015721596 0 Mizuno,Carol J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423711 OSH Inspection SE E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1987 11/9/1987 2/26/1992 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100472922 0 Mohlin,Linda B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422700 Special Compensation Fund E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 7/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064928061 0 Mohr,Margaret L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421110 FSU - Budget & Accounting Svcs E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1992 4/20/1992 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103044843 0 Monson,Sheldon R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424220 CCLD Electrical Inspections E Executive 000976 Electrical Area Representative B4252 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039565548 0 Moore,Patrick J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421610 ITS - Computer Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1988 3/7/1988 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102191562 3 Moosbrugger,Philip B B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422920 AlternativeDisputeResolution1 E Executive 002608 Dispute Prev & Resol Spec Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111278772 0 Morris II,Jimmy Jr. B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423730 OSH Inspection Central E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102575286 0 Munkel-Olson,Patricia C. B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421900 Legal Services E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2000 6/19/2000 11/14/2005 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 33.87 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111461724 0 Music,Jerry Michael B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423711 OSH Inspection SE E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113088591 0 Musielewicz,David B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422930 AlternativeDisputeResolution2 E Executive 002608 Dispute Prev & Resol Spec Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110593890 0 Nelson,Scott Dallas B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424140 CCLD Education Rules & Code De E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110739915 0 Nelson,Steven L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424240 CCLD Elevator Inspections E Executive 002995 Elevator Inspector B4257 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2007 9/26/2007 9/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00059227740 0 Nemeth,Donald S B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424220 CCLD Electrical Inspections E Executive 000976 Electrical Area Representative B4255 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1991 4/10/1991 4/10/1991 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038820177 0 Nere,Helen P B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422920 AlternativeDisputeResolution1 E Executive 002608 Dispute Prev & Resol Spec Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1988 9/21/1988 4/2/1993 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009257292 0 Neuman,Roy C B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421520 BLS Survey E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1988 5/31/2000 10/6/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109327779 0 Neumann,James C B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424210 CCLD Boiler Inspections E Executive 000121 Boiler Inspector 2 B4256 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2006 1/30/2006 4/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107767539 0 Nickles,Brenda J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423711 OSH Inspection SE E Executive 003845 Safety Investigator 3 B4209 DLI Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2004 1/20/2004 2/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 11 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111944349 0 Nicolai,Crystal B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423820 WPS Traditional Programs E Executive 002605 Safety Consultant B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110635470 0 Nolden,Jeanne Marie B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423711 OSH Inspection SE E Executive 002668 Industrial Hygienist 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101155230 0 Nord,Douglas P B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424300 CCLD Plan Review/Inspections E Executive 001336 Constr Code Licens Sec Chief B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00065356236 0 Norman,Gerald F B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424300 CCLD Plan Review/Inspections E Executive 001336 Constr Code Licens Sec Chief B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1992 5/20/1992 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105714180 0 Nosan,Ryan B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423716 OSHA Inspection Princ/IH3 E Executive 003438 Safety Investigator 4 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105714180 2 Nosan,Ryan B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423800 OSH Consultation E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101441637 0 O'Brien,Jennifer J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421300 Communications E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 5/13/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009009099 0 O'Connor,Mary Kathleen B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422115 Data Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1979 12/12/1983 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109375794 0 Oelrich,Ann Katrina B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423711 OSH Inspection SE E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 3/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110881584 0 O'Grady,Synthia Y B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424120 CCLD Enforcement Services E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 2/19/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111439944 0 Olsen,Richard Holt B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424240 CCLD Elevator Inspections E Executive 002995 Elevator Inspector B4279 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099662409 0 Olson,Charles B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424320 Plumbing Inspections E Executive 003091 Plumbing Standards Rep B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1997 1/13/1997 1/13/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065003895 1 Olson,Donna P B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422900 Alternative Dispute Resolution E Executive 003514 Workers Comp Program Supv B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1992 10/7/1992 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019002753 0 Olson,Norman J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423320 Labor Standards E Executive 001069 Labor Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1988 11/24/2003 1/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00091592226 0 O'Neill,Marie E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421900 Legal Services E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1990 11/5/1990 9/17/1997 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 37.84 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00019628037 0 Osterbauer,Terry T B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423791 OSHA Inspection SW E Executive 001438 Industrial Hygienist 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1974 7/11/1984 7/28/1986 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031295583 0 Ouellette,Grace B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423300 Apprentice & Labor Stndrs Div E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 9/24/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111802284 0 Overland,Royce E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423730 OSH Inspection Central E Executive 000621 Safety Investigator 1 B4201 DLI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2009 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110209374 0 Overmire,Clayton Craig B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422770 SCF Special Claims E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033830478 2 Pankow,Carol N B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422000 Workers Compensation Division E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1987 2/9/1987 10/14/2006 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110303325 0 Parish,Melissa Sheree B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422100 Compliance, Records & Training E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110311344 0 Paulsrud,Stephen Allen B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422210 VocationalRehabilitationUnit E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2007 4/25/2007 4/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105079293 0 Pecharich,Steven J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423715 OSH Inspection NO E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2001 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070100712 1 Pederson,Jennifer R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421120 FSU - Revenue Mgmt & Planning E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1993 2/25/2008 2/24/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024518835 0 Peper,Mary L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421630 ITS - Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1986 7/21/1986 5/9/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112286394 0 Perreault,Kathryn B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421110 FSU - Budget & Accounting Svcs E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108160866 0 Perry,Tammy J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2004 9/10/2007 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00017182044 0 Perzichilli,Lisa Marie B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423791 OSHA Inspection SW E Executive 003845 Safety Investigator 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1983 11/7/1983 3/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 11 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109879704 0 Petersen,Rachel Marie B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422200 Vocational Rehab Unit # E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr B4201 DLI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071703225 1 Peterson,James H B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424320 Plumbing Inspections E Executive 003091 Plumbing Standards Rep B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1993 6/2/1993 1/25/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033454476 0 Peterson,Kenneth B B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421000 Agency Admin/General Support E Executive 008113 Commissioner-Labor & Industry B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/1983 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110595177 0 Peterson,Shawn M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421000 Agency Admin/General Support E Executive 000605 Research Director B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.82 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00051324174 0 Piper,Matthew H B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424240 CCLD Elevator Inspections E Executive 002995 Elevator Inspector B4252 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110879505 0 Pletz,Geoffrey T B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423791 OSHA Inspection SW E Executive 002668 Industrial Hygienist 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102122955 0 Poeschl,Douglas M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423716 OSHA Inspection Princ/IH3 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1999 12/20/1999 2/12/2002 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112971474 0 Portesan,Deanna J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00052567317 0 Potter,Edward A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421100 Financial Services E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027637533 0 Praska,Alicia B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422110 Document Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1979 5/16/1979 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105684084 0 Priem,Bryan C B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421630 ITS - Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 4/26/2004 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099331848 0 Prochniak,Marnie L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423730 OSH Inspection Central E Executive 002668 Industrial Hygienist 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111331638 0 Quanrud,Julie D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422200 Vocational Rehab Unit # E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B4212 DLI Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023299452 0 Raasch,Douglas R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422170 Compliance E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1969 11/12/1969 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099008712 0 Rahmeyer,Jessica B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424115 CCLD Licensing Admin Support E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1995 9/25/1995 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099282942 0 Rajkowski,John Benedict B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421000 Agency Admin/General Support E Executive 003398 Dir Governmental Relations Cl B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00042991542 0 Rangel Hardy,Theresa S B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421630 ITS - Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1977 12/21/1977 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018803268 0 Reese,Shirley M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423780 OSH Administrative Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1977 9/19/1988 12/12/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108920592 0 Reeves,Gary Wayne B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424240 CCLD Elevator Inspections E Executive 002995 Elevator Inspector B4258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102534300 0 Reinke,William J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424200 CCLD Inspections E Executive 001336 Constr Code Licens Sec Chief B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 1/30/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112377474 0 Remer,Barbara M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422110 Document Processing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2010 4/22/2010 4/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099740322 0 Rendler,Jeff J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424210 CCLD Boiler Inspections E Executive 000121 Boiler Inspector 2 B4229 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1997 3/5/1997 3/5/1997 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024558633 0 Rettner,Carol Ann B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422110 Document Processing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1988 11/28/1988 5/29/1996 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099015939 1 Reyes,Kirsten B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423310 Prevailing Wage E Executive 001069 Labor Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1995 10/18/1995 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020917116 1 Richter,Krista M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421640 ITS - Data Design & Developmnt E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1987 7/13/1987 1/18/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00100967922 0 Robertson,Gary L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423700 OSH Administration E Executive 002493 Occup Safety & Hlth Trng Off B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1998 8/6/1998 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038638413 1 Robinson,Holly J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423780 OSH Administrative Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1983 5/31/1989 9/17/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113149080 0 Robinson,Rachel B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423730 OSH Inspection Central E Executive 001822 Industrial Hygienist 1 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003416490 1 Rogers,Jacqueline M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421600 Information Technology Svcs E Executive 001860 Computer Center Director B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1987 12/10/1987 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 40.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013352724 0 Rohling,Carrie C B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421900 Legal Services E Executive 003611 Paralegal B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1988 3/24/1988 4/14/2006 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110211255 0 Rolfing,Debbie Kay B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421120 FSU - Revenue Mgmt & Planning E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101139588 0 Roscoe,Robin E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424220 CCLD Electrical Inspections E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105046227 0 Rouleau,Jennifer J. B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423780 OSH Administrative Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 3/15/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038620593 0 Ryba,Karen J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422115 Data Processing E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1979 9/24/1984 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019378953 1 Salinas,Deborah Ann B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422115 Data Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1982 4/5/1982 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099073755 0 Sampson,Marcus Ryan B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424220 CCLD Electrical Inspections E Executive 000976 Electrical Area Representative B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1996 2/7/1996 2/7/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024128379 0 Sanders,Vikki Lynn B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423810 WPS Consultation Special Progs E Executive 003519 Safety Consultant Principal B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1988 9/26/1988 6/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030839787 1 Sarna,Robert T B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423700 OSH Administration E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1974 9/9/1974 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00078017346 0 Sawyer,Scott A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424310 CCLD Plumbing Plan Review E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1994 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00016978203 3 Schaumburg,Doreen S B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424115 CCLD Licensing Admin Support E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1987 2/17/1987 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00087175440 0 Scherbel,Cheryl L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422115 Data Processing E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1995 6/12/2006 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00022893156 0 Scherek,Linda L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421600 Information Technology Svcs E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1969 6/10/1969 10/21/1992 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109426284 0 Schmidt,Nicole G B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423711 OSH Inspection SE E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109426482 0 Schultz,James Stephen B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423791 OSHA Inspection SW E Executive 001822 Industrial Hygienist 1 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023000868 0 Schultz,John A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424000 Construction Codes & Licensing E Executive 001092 Asst Dir Constr Codes & Lic B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.51 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00027635751 0 Scroggins-Wesley,Colleen R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424100 CCLD Admin Services E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1978 1/9/1978 5/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047268639 0 Seliga,Michael G B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423830 WPS MNStar MNSharp E Executive 001438 Industrial Hygienist 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1979 2/27/1980 1/10/1985 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102217203 0 Sendecky,Thomas M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424120 CCLD Enforcement Services E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 10/6/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001512027 0 Servian,Robert G B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423730 OSH Inspection Central E Executive 000621 Safety Investigator 1 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1989 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109399950 0 Shelstad,Sarah A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423791 OSHA Inspection SW E Executive 003845 Safety Investigator 3 B4208 Mankato 56003 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 11 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099119592 0 Sherman,Susan M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421610 ITS - Computer Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1996 3/20/1996 2/18/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102104640 0 Simon,Fred A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422760 SCF Claims Reimb & Penalties E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1999 12/13/1999 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024669018 1 Siow,K Hon B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423800 OSH Consultation E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1989 9/19/2007 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00103167405 0 Sivigny,Donald J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424140 CCLD Education Rules & Code De E Executive 003651 Building Code Rep Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103155030 0 Sjoberg,Sara B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424115 CCLD Licensing Admin Support E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037657422 0 Sjoquist,Linda S B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424115 CCLD Licensing Admin Support E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1980 11/10/1980 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 21.12 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110698830 0 Skogstad Jr,Clifford Miles B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424340 CCLD Regional Services E Executive 003651 Building Code Rep Senior B4275 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058445244 0 Smith,Diane M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423780 OSH Administrative Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1995 5/17/1995 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008903367 0 Smith,Kathryn L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422100 Compliance, Records & Training E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1973 4/2/1973 12/9/1985 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00008903367 1 Smith,Kathryn L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422100 Compliance, Records & Training E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/2/1973 4/2/1973 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016877520 0 Smith,Lisa A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422115 Data Processing E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1984 6/5/1984 9/5/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112191354 0 Smith,Michelle Kay B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423820 WPS Traditional Programs E Executive 002605 Safety Consultant B4208 Mankato 56003 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018686745 0 Smoka Jr,Andrew A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423820 WPS Traditional Programs E Executive 003519 Safety Consultant Principal B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 2/22/1988 12/21/1995 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112490037 0 Sokol,Sharon Marie B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423310 Prevailing Wage E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102122559 0 Sperling,Larry D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423730 OSH Inspection Central E Executive 003845 Safety Investigator 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1999 12/20/1999 1/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 11 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108166113 0 Stadther,Richard L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423730 OSH Inspection Central E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 7/22/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023848605 0 Stein,Denita K B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422760 SCF Claims Reimb & Penalties E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1974 7/24/1974 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026902656 0 Steines,Maureen Elizabeth B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422930 AlternativeDisputeResolution2 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1980 11/10/1980 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111549240 0 Steinhoff,Josephine E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424115 CCLD Licensing Admin Support E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2008 11/7/2008 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102088107 0 Stiffin,John E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423300 Apprentice & Labor Stndrs Div E Executive 002053 Community Svcs Program Spec 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1999 11/29/1999 11/29/1999 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109878615 0 Stimac,Jessica Marlene B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422700 Special Compensation Fund E Executive 003514 Workers Comp Program Supv B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113009589 0 Stoks,Barrett William B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423791 OSHA Inspection SW E Executive 000621 Safety Investigator 1 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031433292 0 Stoltman,Sara J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421900 Legal Services E Executive 002313 Comp Attorney Princ B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1986 12/2/1986 5/1/1996 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00028262619 1 Stoltz,Marybeth S B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421600 Information Technology Svcs E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 12/17/1980 10/10/2001 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041983128 0 Strickland,Debra M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422170 Compliance E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1978 5/13/1982 9/24/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113100471 0 Stuart,William Robert B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423820 WPS Traditional Programs E Executive 003519 Safety Consultant Principal B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112893858 0 Sullivan,Emily B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423791 OSHA Inspection SW E Executive 001822 Industrial Hygienist 1 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038083023 0 Sutterfield,Sheryl Jean B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421910 Legal Services Support E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1980 6/10/1985 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112987611 0 Svenson,Wanda B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00033732468 0 Swanson,Mary A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422115 Data Processing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1980 7/7/1980 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101259774 0 Tacheny,Judy A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424310 CCLD Plumbing Plan Review E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1998 11/30/1998 9/3/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00026909685 0 Tarman,Diane M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421610 ITS - Computer Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1970 7/15/1970 9/17/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111023550 0 Tauer,Karla Jean B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422210 VocationalRehabilitationUnit E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B4208 Mankato 56003 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 9/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102967524 0 Taylor,Kelly J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423790 OSH Program Administration E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2000 11/15/2000 4/10/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101707056 0 Taylor,Stephanie Jo B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423715 OSH Inspection NO E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1999 11/8/2004 1/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101732895 0 Taylor,Tyrone L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423700 OSH Administration E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1999 7/6/1999 9/22/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039249540 1 Techar,Shelly J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423790 OSH Program Administration E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1980 11/18/1982 12/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099073854 0 Theisen,Michael H B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424220 CCLD Electrical Inspections E Executive 000976 Electrical Area Representative B4262 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1996 3/4/1996 3/4/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033805035 0 Thell,Dawn Clarizio B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421110 FSU - Budget & Accounting Svcs E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1975 12/15/1975 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016178085 0 Theno,Mary P B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422170 Compliance E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1974 2/4/1974 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110876931 0 Thompson,Christopher Erick B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421300 Communications E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011962764 0 Thran,Helen M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422200 Vocational Rehab Unit # E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career B4207 DLI Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1971 7/19/1971 12/31/1990 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009292734 0 Tischler,Melanie A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422930 AlternativeDisputeResolution2 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1981 12/7/1981 7/28/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109878714 0 Tobias,Thomas Michael B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424220 CCLD Electrical Inspections E Executive 000976 Electrical Area Representative B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103132260 0 Todd,Patricia J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422000 Workers Compensation Division E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2001 2/9/2001 2/9/2001 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103132260 1 Todd,Patricia J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B420000 Commissioner, Labor & Industry E Executive 008386 Asst Commr Labor & Ind B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/9/2001 2/9/2001 8/15/2005 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 50.8 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00023301234 0 Topp,Gary B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424320 Plumbing Inspections E Executive 003091 Plumbing Standards Rep B4206 DLI Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 3/16/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00094807053 0 Torgerson,Deanna P B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422000 Workers Compensation Division E Executive 003540 Rehabilitation Couns Supv 4 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1996 5/22/2006 10/9/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 41.39 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105305904 0 Torkelson,Elaine G B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00084678462 0 Tran,Hong M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424310 CCLD Plumbing Plan Review E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1995 6/14/1995 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 12 11 11 37.18 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110841885 0 Trnka,Annette M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421910 Legal Services Support E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004731408 0 Trowbridge,Gerald B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422210 VocationalRehabilitationUnit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1988 2/1/1988 6/12/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112074633 0 Tschida,Breca Clare B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423810 WPS Consultation Special Progs E Executive 001438 Industrial Hygienist 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027033435 2 Valentine,Cynthia L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421000 Agency Admin/General Support E Executive 002552 Information Syst Director B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1977 8/17/1977 8/20/1997 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 51.82 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00027033435 3 Valentine,Cynthia L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B420001 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 008214 Deputy Commr Labor & Industry B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/17/1977 8/17/1977 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.82 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00108311445 0 Van Lent,Kyle J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423711 OSH Inspection SE E Executive 003845 Safety Investigator 3 B4209 DLI Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 11 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076001508 0 Vanderberg,James D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424220 CCLD Electrical Inspections E Executive 000976 Electrical Area Representative B4263 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110692890 0 Villard,Peter L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424350 CCLD Plan Review E Executive 001093 Building Code Rep B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 11/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013113441 0 Vogel,James L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422000 Workers Compensation Division E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1980 12/17/1980 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 35.96 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100194039 0 Vogel,Jeanne M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422210 VocationalRehabilitationUnit E Executive 003721 Rehabilitation Couns Lead B4201 DLI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034212123 0 Vogt,Randy E B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424300 CCLD Plan Review/Inspections E Executive 001336 Constr Code Licens Sec Chief B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1988 6/1/1988 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00006346098 0 Wade,Roslyn C B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423000 Safety Codes & Services E Executive 001373 Labor Standards Director B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1985 4/4/1985 12/26/1995 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111328470 1 Wallace,Ronald D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423730 OSH Inspection Central E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111146409 0 Walters Jr,Johnnie B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422760 SCF Claims Reimb & Penalties E Executive 001800 Investigator B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108850599 0 Ward Virnig,Bianca Sue B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423820 WPS Traditional Programs E Executive 003519 Safety Consultant Principal B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111067803 0 Warren,Timothy D B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424240 CCLD Elevator Inspections E Executive 002995 Elevator Inspector B4276 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020060469 0 Wasvick,Jeffery L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423810 WPS Consultation Special Progs E Executive 001438 Industrial Hygienist 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1984 11/28/1984 1/20/1988 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005930298 0 Waweru,Duncan B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423730 OSH Inspection Central E Executive 001438 Industrial Hygienist 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1989 5/1/1989 12/7/1998 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022878207 0 Weber,Rita M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422110 Document Processing E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1985 8/21/1985 8/21/1985 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110184921 0 Wei,Guizhen B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421640 ITS - Data Design & Developmnt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111140271 0 Westphall,David B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424240 CCLD Elevator Inspections E Executive 002995 Elevator Inspector B4244 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113094432 0 Westra,Carolyn Marie B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423300 Apprentice & Labor Stndrs Div E Executive 000406 Labor Investigator B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102414906 0 Wheeler,Scott N B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424360 CCLD Manufactured Structures E Executive 001093 Building Code Rep B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00073537893 0 Wheeler,Ward Jefson B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424120 CCLD Enforcement Services E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020156004 0 White,Margaret A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424100 CCLD Admin Services E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1973 6/18/1973 8/7/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00026747325 0 Whitten,Susan K B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422930 AlternativeDisputeResolution2 E Executive 002608 Dispute Prev & Resol Spec Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1984 10/1/1984 6/14/1998 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027158769 1 Wiatros,Thomas J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422770 SCF Special Claims E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1985 1/15/1985 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027158769 2 Wiatros,Thomas J B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422770 SCF Special Claims E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/15/1985 1/15/1985 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112987908 0 Wichterman,Jocelyn Marie B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111051270 0 Wichterman,Lisa Renee B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422930 AlternativeDisputeResolution2 E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110276298 0 Wickramasinghe,Sumitha B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421610 ITS - Computer Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 2/27/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107876835 0 Widmer,Marise A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424310 CCLD Plumbing Plan Review E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2004 3/30/2004 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00063562059 0 Wiehle,Curtis L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424140 CCLD Education Rules & Code De E Executive 001093 Building Code Rep B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1992 2/4/1992 5/13/1998 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080947053 0 Wigfield,Marcia A B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424350 CCLD Plan Review E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1994 11/16/1994 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00061193088 1 Wilkins,Kevin S B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424100 CCLD Admin Services E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1991 2/22/1994 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102085137 0 Wille,Brian G B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423300 Apprentice & Labor Stndrs Div E Executive 001068 Apprenticeship Trng Fld Rep Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1999 11/24/1999 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105275214 0 Williams,Christine M. B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424120 CCLD Enforcement Services E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019608633 0 Williams,Jana G B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422000 Workers Compensation Division E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1984 2/13/1984 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00078299694 0 Williamson,John I B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424200 CCLD Inspections E Executive 001336 Constr Code Licens Sec Chief B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1994 6/29/1994 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 39.15 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112112649 0 Wilman,Dustin B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423715 OSH Inspection NO E Executive 000621 Safety Investigator 1 B4204 DLI Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031799691 0 Winder Duchene,Katherine B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421630 ITS - Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109845054 0 Wing,Darci L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422200 Vocational Rehab Unit # E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B4201 DLI St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 6/12/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026825040 0 Wollan,Michael L B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423730 OSH Inspection Central E Executive 001072 Safety Investigator 2 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 2/22/1988 4/24/1989 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112789017 0 Wood,Benjamin Raymond B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423791 OSHA Inspection SW E Executive 000621 Safety Investigator 1 B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112353615 0 Wright,Gwendolyn R B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/7/2010 6/13/2011 6/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111100572 0 Yu,Michael B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424130 CCLD Business Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2008 4/25/2008 1/1/2011 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00048467727 0 Zaidman,Brian M B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421000 Agency Admin/General Support E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1985 1/16/1985 7/18/1990 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112604976 0 Zajac,Laura Bonnie B42 Labor & Industry Dept B421900 Legal Services E Executive 002312 Comp Attorney B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 12/9/2010 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00042745131 0 Zarins,Lila C B42 Labor & Industry Dept B422170 Compliance E Executive 003515 Compliance Services Officer Sr B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1981 9/14/1981 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069938154 0 Zentgraf,Nancy S B42 Labor & Industry Dept B423700 OSH Administration E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1993 2/24/1993 8/11/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102929805 0 Zuniga,Stephanie Ann B42 Labor & Industry Dept B424115 CCLD Licensing Admin Support E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int B4211 DLI St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2000 10/16/2006 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044644248 0 Alter,Joel R L49 Legislative Auditor L493000 OLA-SSD-Legislative Auditor L Legislative 001779 Leg Audit Prog Eval Coord L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1984 4/16/1984 11/24/1997 F Full-Time OLAM 19 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110470338 0 Anantaphong,Latnakhone L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002077 Leg Audit Senior L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 1/1/2009 F Full-Time OLAG 14 2 22.75 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00111806739 0 Bennett,Emi M L49 Legislative Auditor L492150 OLA - PED - Bombach,Valerie L Legislative 001624 Leg Audit Prog Eval Spec Int L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 F Full-Time OLAG 10 2 22.51 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112996323 0 Bethell,Ted James L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002076 Leg Audit Staff L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time OLAG 07 2 19.64 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105197202 0 Betthauser,William L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 003808 Leg Audit Sr IT Auditor L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2001 1/16/2007 1/1/2009 F Full-Time OLAG 21 2 28.74 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111629232 0 Billig,Tyler T L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002077 Leg Audit Senior L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 8/17/2009 12/1/2010 F Full-Time OLAG 14 2 22.75 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00100099098 0 Bombach,Valerie L49 Legislative Auditor L493000 OLA-SSD-Legislative Auditor L Legislative 001324 Leg Audit Prog Eval Spec Princ L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1997 8/7/1997 5/11/2011 F Full-Time OLAE 23 2 35.92 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110469744 0 Borneman,Kayla Elizabeth L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 003480 Leg Audit Team Lead L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 3/28/2011 F Full-Time OLAG 16 2 26.39 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112450833 0 Burand,Rebecca K L49 Legislative Auditor L492150 OLA - PED - Bombach,Valerie L Legislative 001624 Leg Audit Prog Eval Spec Int L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 6/30/2011 F Full-Time OLAG 10 2 22.51 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110415294 0 Delacueva,Sarah Roberts L49 Legislative Auditor L492500 OLA - PED - Vos,Jo L Legislative 001323 Leg Audit Prog Eval Spec Sr L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 3/28/2008 F Full-Time OLAG 15 2 24.73 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109249272 0 Derus,Thomas Lawrence L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002077 Leg Audit Senior L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 1/5/2009 4/13/2009 F Full-Time OLAG 14 2 22.75 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110181258 0 Engstrom,Carolyn M L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 003863 Leg Audit IT Auditor Manager L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 2/2/2011 F Full-Time OLAM 22 2 44.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00028061253 1 Ferkul,Cecile L49 Legislative Auditor L493000 OLA-SSD-Legislative Auditor L Legislative 008608 Deputy Legislative Auditor L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/26/1979 7/26/1979 2/6/2006 F Full-Time LACB 01 2 56.24 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112879800 0 Gaertner,Cynthia Pahl L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002076 Leg Audit Staff L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time OLAG 07 2 19.64 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112958010 0 Garrahy,Maureen S L49 Legislative Auditor L493000 OLA-SSD-Legislative Auditor L Legislative 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 F Full-Time OLAC 61 12 17.72 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109703781 0 Gebhard,Tracy A L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 003480 Leg Audit Team Lead L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 5/1/2009 F Full-Time OLAG 16 2 28.74 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109249470 0 Greufe,Melanie L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 003480 Leg Audit Team Lead L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 3/28/2011 F Full-Time OLAG 16 2 28.74 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00047074500 0 Groth,Lance E L49 Legislative Auditor L493000 OLA-SSD-Legislative Auditor L Legislative 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1982 12/16/1982 5/13/1997 F Full-Time OLAF 19 2 44.87 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112880097 0 Gullicksrud,Reidar James L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002076 Leg Audit Staff L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time OLAG 07 2 19.64 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00002499156 0 Haskin,Joan E L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002079 Leg Audit Coordinator L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1986 3/3/1986 2/18/1998 F Full-Time OLAG 20 2 40.62 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00042491790 0 Hassing,Michael R L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 001584 Leg Audit Manager L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1981 6/8/1981 5/15/2006 F Full-Time OLAM 19 2 46.55 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00068701941 0 Hauer,Jody A L49 Legislative Auditor L493000 OLA-SSD-Legislative Auditor L Legislative 001324 Leg Audit Prog Eval Spec Princ L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1992 11/12/1992 9/7/1994 F Full-Time OLAE 23 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00026309349 0 Jacobson,Daniel J L49 Legislative Auditor L492100 OLA - PED - Alter,Joel L Legislative 001323 Leg Audit Prog Eval Spec Sr L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/3/1976 11/6/2008 3/1/1978 P Part-Time OLAG 15 2 33.97 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00037955016 0 Jacobson,Eric G L49 Legislative Auditor L493000 OLA-SSD-Legislative Auditor L Legislative 000139 Business Manager 2 L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1988 6/12/1989 6/25/2001 F Full-Time OLAM 13 2 33.99 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00017114130 0 Johnson,Sonya L L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002079 Leg Audit Coordinator L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1983 8/29/1983 3/10/2008 F Full-Time OLAG 20 2 37.69 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00099280269 0 Kachelmeyer,Susan M L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002079 Leg Audit Coordinator L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 8/7/2006 F Full-Time OLAG 20 2 38.18 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109594089 0 Kirchner,David L49 Legislative Auditor L492500 OLA - PED - Vos,Jo L Legislative 001323 Leg Audit Prog Eval Spec Sr L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 2/22/2007 5/31/2006 F Full-Time OLAG 15 2 27.6 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110097801 1 Listug,Brooke Irene L49 Legislative Auditor L493000 OLA-SSD-Legislative Auditor L Legislative 008641 Confidential Sec Legis Auditor L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2007 7/22/2005 6/5/2008 F Full-Time LACA 01 2 18.3 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00099379071 0 Malone,Denice M L49 Legislative Auditor L493100 OLA-SSD-IT Director L Legislative 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1996 9/6/1996 12/27/2000 F Full-Time OLAF 14 2 31.34 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111056913 0 Martin,Aimee Leigh L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 003808 Leg Audit Sr IT Auditor L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 F Full-Time OLAG 21 2 33.63 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00081725688 0 Meyerhoff,Carrie A L49 Legislative Auditor L493000 OLA-SSD-Legislative Auditor L Legislative 001324 Leg Audit Prog Eval Spec Princ L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1994 12/30/1994 6/1/2011 F Full-Time OLAE 23 2 37.36 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112204719 0 Minch,David Charles L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002076 Leg Audit Staff L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 3/2/2011 F Full-Time OLAG 07 2 19.64 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112879998 0 Moritz,Carissa Rose L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002076 Leg Audit Staff L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 T Temporary C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time OLAG 07 2 19.64 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00033814638 1 Moser,Mary E L49 Legislative Auditor L491000 OLA -FAD-Deputy Legis Auditor L Legislative 008641 Confidential Sec Legis Auditor L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/1977 7/6/1977 1/18/1995 F Full-Time LACA 01 2 26.73 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110470239 0 Nguyen,Chau Thi Bang L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002077 Leg Audit Senior L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 3/10/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time OLAG 14 2 22.75 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112879404 0 Nistler,Kelsey Lee L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002076 Leg Audit Staff L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time OLAG 07 2 19.64 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00006318774 0 Nobles,James R L49 Legislative Auditor L491000 OLA -FAD-Deputy Legis Auditor L Legislative 008637 Leg Audit L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/1972 7/1/1972 11/17/1983 F Full-Time LACC 01 2 61.82 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112470633 0 Okos,Sara L49 Legislative Auditor L492200 OLA - PED - Hauer,Jody L Legislative 001624 Leg Audit Prog Eval Spec Int L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 F Full-Time OLAG 10 2 22.51 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00100583901 0 O'Neill,Michael J. L49 Legislative Auditor L493100 OLA-SSD-IT Director L Legislative 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1998 3/23/1998 8/1/2002 F Full-Time OLAF 14 2 30.18 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00026796726 0 Otto,Carl A L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002079 Leg Audit Coordinator L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1978 8/2/1978 6/30/2007 F Full-Time OLAG 20 2 38.62 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00102329073 0 Polden,Tracia R L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002077 Leg Audit Senior L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2000 10/15/2007 7/1/2009 F Full-Time OLAG 14 2 22.75 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00012039489 0 Poliseno,David J L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 001584 Leg Audit Manager L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1980 6/2/1980 2/19/2002 F Full-Time OLAM 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100894167 0 Randall,Judith L. L49 Legislative Auditor L493000 OLA-SSD-Legislative Auditor L Legislative 001779 Leg Audit Prog Eval Coord L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1998 7/6/1998 8/4/2009 F Full-Time OLAM 19 2 41.83 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102377682 0 Rekow,Timothy L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002079 Leg Audit Coordinator L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2000 10/10/2011 5/1/2009 F Full-Time OLAG 20 2 33.52 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00030078774 0 Riebe,James S L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 001584 Leg Audit Manager L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1979 6/29/1979 2/8/1995 F Full-Time OLAM 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110470536 0 Rootham,Kathy L L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002077 Leg Audit Senior L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 1/1/2009 F Full-Time OLAG 14 2 22.75 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112470336 0 Roskopf,Justin T L49 Legislative Auditor L492600 OLA - PED - Yunker,John L Legislative 001624 Leg Audit Prog Eval Spec Int L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time OLAG 10 2 22.51 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00013091265 0 Ryan,Patrick J L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 003480 Leg Audit Team Lead L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1984 9/24/1984 7/10/1997 F Full-Time OLAG 16 2 35.21 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112018896 0 Schoenrock,Kevin Allen L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002077 Leg Audit Senior L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 12/15/2010 F Full-Time OLAG 14 2 22.75 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112018995 0 Schwagel,Blake Marcus L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002077 Leg Audit Senior L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 1/5/2011 F Full-Time OLAG 14 2 22.75 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112996125 0 Schwinghammer,Carol Lynn L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002076 Leg Audit Staff L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time OLAG 07 2 19.64 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00111629529 0 Spooner,Adam J L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002077 Leg Audit Senior L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 7/1/2010 F Full-Time OLAG 14 2 22.75 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00105791697 0 Starr,Kathleen Jessa Hagedorn L49 Legislative Auditor L492350 OLA - PED - Meyerhoff,Carrie L Legislative 001624 Leg Audit Prog Eval Spec Int L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2002 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 F Full-Time OLAG 10 2 22.51 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109734372 0 Thole,Sandra J L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002076 Leg Audit Staff L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2006 10/10/2006 3/7/2011 F Full-Time OLAG 07 2 19.64 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111273327 0 Tietze,Lindsay Maureen L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002077 Leg Audit Senior L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 12/22/2008 7/1/2010 F Full-Time OLAG 14 2 22.75 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00099062964 0 Tjomsland,Scott L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002079 Leg Audit Coordinator L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1996 1/22/1996 6/1/2006 F Full-Time OLAG 20 2 37.8 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111845349 0 Trupke-Bastidas,Julie Elizabeth L49 Legislative Auditor L492100 OLA - PED - Alter,Joel L Legislative 001624 Leg Audit Prog Eval Spec Int L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2009 8/21/2009 8/21/2009 F Full-Time OLAG 10 2 22.51 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00033611589 0 Vos,Jo A L49 Legislative Auditor L493000 OLA-SSD-Legislative Auditor L Legislative 001324 Leg Audit Prog Eval Spec Princ L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1973 7/2/1973 3/22/2000 F Full-Time OLAE 23 2 40.38 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00073338408 1 Watterud,Shelly L L49 Legislative Auditor L493000 OLA-SSD-Legislative Auditor L Legislative 008641 Confidential Sec Legis Auditor L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/2005 F Full-Time LACA 01 2 26.74 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111275406 0 Weber,Alexander W L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002076 Leg Audit Staff L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 F Full-Time OLAG 07 2 19.64 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00109249569 0 Westlund,David I L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002079 Leg Audit Coordinator L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 3/28/2011 F Full-Time OLAG 20 2 33.52 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00026260839 0 White,Bradley A L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 001584 Leg Audit Manager L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1980 6/9/1980 7/10/1997 F Full-Time OLAM 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110470635 0 Wiant,Emily Kathryn L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002077 Leg Audit Senior L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 1/1/2009 F Full-Time OLAG 14 2 22.75 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112018599 0 Wilhelmy,Shanda Lynn L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002077 Leg Audit Senior L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 12/1/2010 P Part-Time OLAG 14 2 22.75 H Hourly 0.6 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00020367864 0 Wilson,Laura Ann L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 002079 Leg Audit Coordinator L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1981 9/2/1981 6/1/2006 F Full-Time OLAG 20 2 37.8 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00004538853 0 Yunker,John H L49 Legislative Auditor L493000 OLA-SSD-Legislative Auditor L Legislative 001779 Leg Audit Prog Eval Coord L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1977 7/11/1977 1/9/1985 F Full-Time OLAM 19 2 40.76 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109356390 0 Yzermans,Zachary D L49 Legislative Auditor L490000 Legislative Auditor, Office Of L Legislative 003480 Leg Audit Team Lead L4900 Legislative Auditor, Office Of 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 7/10/2006 3/28/2011 F Full-Time OLAG 16 2 26.39 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111614283 0 Ahrens,Dana C L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050OS Revisor Office Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/18/2008 12/18/2008 12/15/2010 P Part-Time LCCO 02 2 12.99 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee No
00107353620 0 Ahrens,Jacqueline K L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 11/29/1982 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 38.545 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00110932272 0 Anderson,Amber L L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/2008 1/8/2008 1/8/2008 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 17.0182 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
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00112832082 0 Anderson,Ellen M L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 P Part-Time LCCO 02 2 16.3635 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee No
00107352927 0 Ash,Sally L L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 12/15/1980 7/2/2003 P Part-Time LCCO 02 2 23.8305 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee Yes
00110697048 0 Banker,Michael J L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1010MR Leg Comm Minnesota Resources L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1010 Leg Comm Minnesota Resources 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time LCCO 05 2 27.966 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00044854524 0 Becker,William H L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1080LS Lessard-SamsOutdoorHeritageCl L Legislative 009217 Legis Com/Ofc Executives L1080 Lessard-Sams 55155-1232 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/24/1977 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time LCCO 07 2 48.3716 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00108464796 0 Bergin,Nathan J L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 10/6/2010 P Part-Time LCCO 02 2 16.3635 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107353422 0 Blackburn,Carol J L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 10/4/1982 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 05 2 34.7117 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00110703681 0 Brenengen,Amy JK L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1000CC Legislative Coordinating Comm L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1000 Legislative Coordinating Comm 55155-1298 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 41.1398 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee No
00107359362 0 Brown,Terrance O L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050IS Revisor Information Systems L Legislative 009214 Legis/Com Ofc Technicians L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 2/19/1997 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 04 2 30.6657 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107357481 0 Burek,Edward L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1020PR Leg Comm Pensions & Retirement L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1020 Leg Comm Pensions & Retirement 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 10/17/1988 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 44.1839 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107354808 0 Campbell,Julie M L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 11/2/1988 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 28.3491 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107359164 0 Chenier,Robert P L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 12/6/1999 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 19.8089 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00111849507 0 Clausing,Cara J L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1051RA Revisor Attorney 1 L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 F Full-Time LCCO 05 2 26.341 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107361342 0 Corbett,Maryann L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050OS Revisor Office Staff L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 7/1/1981 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 05 2 48.8209 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107360154 0 Diesslin,Lisa J L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1020PR Leg Comm Pensions & Retirement L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1020 Leg Comm Pensions & Retirement 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 12/21/1999 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 27.9938 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00109403712 0 Dinger,Julie M L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009214 Legis/Com Ofc Technicians L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/13/2008 F Full-Time LCCO 04 2 28.4373 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00112776147 0 Duchschere,Jacqueline E L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1000CC Legislative Coordinating Comm L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1000 Legislative Coordinating Comm 55155-1298 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 P Part-Time LCCO 02 2 13 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee Yes
00111607650 0 Duffing,Jason M L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050IS Revisor Information Systems L Legislative 009214 Legis/Com Ofc Technicians L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 F Full-Time LCCO 04 2 25.1437 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107351739 0 DuGarm,Arthur D L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 11/13/2000 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 22.1691 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00112227390 0 Effinger-Weintraub,Eli J L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 12/1/2010 P Part-Time LCCO 02 2 16.3635 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107356689 0 Eischen,Leif E L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 8/1/1990 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 43.0522 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107358768 0 Ender,Robyn J L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050IS Revisor Information Systems L Legislative 009214 Legis/Com Ofc Technicians L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 12/16/1985 11/16/2005 F Full-Time LCCO 04 2 34.9516 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00112840398 0 Fritz,Annie P L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 P Part-Time LCCO 02 2 16.3635 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107360550 0 Glass-Sirany,Sandra J L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1053RA Revisor Attorney 3 L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 12/30/1991 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 05 2 39.0393 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00111614382 0 Greshwalk,Benjamin T L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 12/1/2010 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 16.3635 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee No
00109579833 0 Griffith,Diana M L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1010MR Leg Comm Minnesota Resources L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1010 Leg Comm Minnesota Resources 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 23.0264 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107352333 0 Hara,Toshioki L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009211 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support NE L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 12/4/2000 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 01 2 16.7217 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107353521 0 Haugen,Elizabeth B D L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 11/1/1999 7/2/2003 P Part-Time LCCO 05 2 27.1576 H Hourly 0.75 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107766945 0 Henry-Wangensteen,Diane L L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1000CC Legislative Coordinating Comm L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1000 Legislative Coordinating Comm 55155-1298 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/14/2004 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 33.9746 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00110768724 0 Holmlund,Isaac C L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050IS Revisor Information Systems L Legislative 009214 Legis/Com Ofc Technicians L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 F Full-Time LCCO 04 2 24.5728 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107355402 0 Hopeman,Jessica C L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009211 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support NE L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 4/6/1998 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 01 2 20.0479 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107351541 0 Horman,Sandra L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1005FS LCC - Fiscal Services L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1000 Legislative Coordinating Comm 55155-1298 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 8/16/1999 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 28.1346 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107352630 0 Hubinger,Gregory C L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1000CC Legislative Coordinating Comm L Legislative 009217 Legis Com/Ofc Executives L1000 Legislative Coordinating Comm 55155-1298 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 7/1/1995 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 07 2 58.7922 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107355006 0 Israel,Daniel C L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 10/28/1996 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 20.8396 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107355105 0 Jents,Kathleen M L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 10/20/1986 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 26.9215 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107351442 0 Jobe,Denise S L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1005FS LCC - Fiscal Services L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1000 Legislative Coordinating Comm 55155-1298 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 7/27/1998 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 29.5896 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00108902772 0 Johnson,Kyle M L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050IS Revisor Information Systems L Legislative 009214 Legis/Com Ofc Technicians L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 F Full-Time LCCO 04 2 34.4516 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00113038893 0 Judt,Jason C L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050IS Revisor Information Systems L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 48.3716 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107352432 0 Juhnke,Cheryl L L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 12/1/1984 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 28.1609 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee No
00112982760 0 Kadrmas,Allison E L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050OS Revisor Office Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/25/2011 2/25/2011 2/25/2011 P Part-Time LCCO 02 2 12.99 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee No
00107360451 0 Kase,Jeffrey S L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1053RA Revisor Attorney 3 L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 12/16/1998 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 05 2 35.977 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00112831587 0 Keller,Nicholas J L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050OS Revisor Office Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 P Part-Time LCCO 02 2 12.99 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee No
00108428265 0 Kiel,Jessica D L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 18.6849 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107357184 0 Knoop,Lisa J L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 1/2/1985 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 30.4958 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00112188384 0 Koop,Heather A L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1080LS Lessard-SamsOutdoorHeritageCl L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1080 Lessard-Sams 55155-1232 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 F Full-Time LCCO 05 2 32.567 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107357085 0 Kratzke,Shannon F L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050OS Revisor Office Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 1/18/1989 7/2/2003 P Part-Time LCCO 02 2 16.773 H Hourly 0.75 223 Non-Employee Yes
00110931678 0 Kuenle,Jason F L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1052RA Revisor Attorney 2 L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time LCCO 05 2 27.7088 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107356293 0 LaFleur Moore,Roberta W L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009217 Legis Com/Ofc Executives L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 3/3/1986 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 07 2 49.047 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107357778 0 Lawrence,Troy M L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1000IS Information Systems L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1000 Legislative Coordinating Comm 55155-1298 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 1/1/1997 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 28.8707 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107360847 0 Lenertz,Karen L L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050RS Revisor of Statutes L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 11/23/1992 2/11/2008 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 41.5599 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107357382 0 Lincoln,Elizabeth J L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 3/1/1989 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 39.5388 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107360946 0 Lindeke,Craig E L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1051RA Revisor Attorney 1 L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 1/16/1977 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 05 2 53.683 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00112840299 0 Maguire,Rebecca R L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 P Part-Time LCCO 02 2 16.3635 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee No
00110037510 0 Mamak,Lacey A L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009211 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support NE L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 P Part-Time LCCO 01 2 18.3108 H Hourly 0.75 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107361738 0 Marinac,Paul M L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050RS Revisor of Statutes L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 11/1/1979 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 60.2898 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107356491 0 Martin,Lawrence A L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1020PR Leg Comm Pensions & Retirement L Legislative 009217 Legis Com/Ofc Executives L1020 Leg Comm Pensions & Retirement 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 7/15/1974 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 07 2 54.6461 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107355600 0 Matykiewicz,Ruth A L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009211 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support NE L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 12/17/1984 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 01 2 26.102 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107354115 0 Maxson,Kathryne A L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 12/3/1984 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 36.2835 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107355897 0 Maxwell,Cindy K L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1051RA Revisor Attorney 1 L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 11/6/1995 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 05 2 38.5934 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00111003453 0 McCullough,John R L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1053RA Revisor Attorney 3 L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 F Full-Time LCCO 05 2 27.7088 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00052624638 0 McDonough,Michael C L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1010MR Leg Comm Minnesota Resources L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1010 Leg Comm Minnesota Resources 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/11/1990 8/2/2006 8/2/2006 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 36.6408 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107358669 0 Meilleur,Lee M L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1000CC Legislative Coordinating Comm L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1000 Legislative Coordinating Comm 55155-1298 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 2/5/1996 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 44.2045 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00113095224 0 Moskowitz,Jacob E L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009211 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support NE L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 P Part-Time LCCO 01 2 13.95 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee Yes
00112330449 0 Nayate,Nayna L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1000IS Information Systems L Legislative 009214 Legis/Com Ofc Technicians L1000 Legislative Coordinating Comm 55155-1298 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 P Part-Time LCCO 04 2 21.2653 H Hourly 0.75 223 Non-Employee Yes
00111546171 0 Noess,Steven W L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1051RA Revisor Attorney 1 L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time LCCO 05 2 27.1552 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee No
00107358867 0 Novack,Mary C L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 12/16/1985 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 31.2605 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00110768526 0 Olson,Sally A L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1000CC Legislative Coordinating Comm L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1000 Legislative Coordinating Comm 55155-1298 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 23.8869 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00108118692 0 Oman,Cory E L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050IS Revisor Information Systems L Legislative 009214 Legis/Com Ofc Technicians L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 F Full-Time LCCO 04 2 35.1188 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107359758 0 Orr,Timothy M L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050RS Revisor of Statutes L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 10/13/1997 7/1/2006 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 46.2845 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00055050237 0 Orren,Peggy S L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1020PR Leg Comm Pensions & Retirement L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1020 Leg Comm Pensions & Retirement 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/5/1984 1/3/2002 7/2/2003 P Part-Time LCCO 02 2 24.591 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee No
00107355798 0 Peterson,Mary C L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 11/26/1979 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 33.6116 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107361837 0 Rahm,Janet C L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050RS Revisor of Statutes L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 8/28/1978 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 60.2284 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00110096019 0 Ray,Jessica D L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050OS Revisor Office Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 12/1/2010 P Part-Time LCCO 02 2 13.23 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee No
00107355996 0 Ray,Ronald D L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050RS Revisor of Statutes L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 11/23/1981 2/11/2008 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 51.5867 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107354313 0 Rhode,Martha B L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050RS Revisor of Statutes L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 1/5/1976 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 43.8625 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00105957324 0 Rider,Janis L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050RS Revisor of Statutes L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/24/2002 3/5/2005 2/23/2005 F Full-Time LCCO 05 2 32.7069 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee No
00108290061 0 Schatz,Michael G L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009214 Legis/Com Ofc Technicians L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/9/2004 9/9/2004 1/14/2008 F Full-Time LCCO 04 2 31.079 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107357283 0 Schmidtke,David R L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 9/22/1997 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 32.7069 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00112226895 0 Schoen,Kimberly A L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 12/13/2010 P Part-Time LCCO 02 2 16.3635 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee No
00111311244 0 Shreffler,Shelley A L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1010MR Leg Comm Minnesota Resources L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1010 Leg Comm Minnesota Resources 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/2008 8/5/2008 8/5/2008 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 37.0872 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee No
00107359461 0 Smith,Cassandra Lynn L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1080LS Lessard-SamsOutdoorHeritageCl L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1080 Lessard-Sams 55155-1232 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 1/3/2000 10/26/2009 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 24.4253 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00108177894 0 Speer,Sheree R L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1052RA Revisor Attorney 2 L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/2004 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 F Full-Time LCCO 05 2 32.7854 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107354610 0 Staeheli,Corrine R L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009216 Legis Com/Ofc Managers L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 11/3/1980 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 06 2 39.2974 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107361936 0 Strom,Andrew D L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050OS Revisor Office Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 12/23/2002 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 16.4071 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00110062260 0 Taubert,Rachel E L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 17.9968 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107357877 0 Temple,Mary A L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050OS Revisor Office Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 2/21/2000 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 23.0249 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107359857 0 Thornton,Susan A L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1010MR Leg Comm Minnesota Resources L Legislative 009217 Legis Com/Ofc Executives L1010 Leg Comm Minnesota Resources 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 10/23/1989 4/30/2008 F Full-Time LCCO 07 2 46.2845 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00112377870 0 Thurlow,Rachel E L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009211 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support NE L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 P Part-Time LCCO 01 2 13.95 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107362035 0 Timmons,Michele L L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050RS Revisor of Statutes L Legislative 009217 Legis Com/Ofc Executives L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 11/9/1998 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 07 2 63.4243 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00108466479 0 Tobin,Patrick J L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 18.6221 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00110038995 0 Trantham,Blake A L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 17.8691 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee No
00107358966 0 Vaidich,Janet A L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050DS Revisor Deck Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 12/5/1988 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 31.9358 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107356887 0 Vail,Barbara E L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050OS Revisor Office Staff L Legislative 009212 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 10/2/1978 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 02 2 34.5608 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00107355699 0 Van Cura,Paul A L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009215 Legis Com/Ofc Professionals L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 9/5/1983 12/5/2005 F Full-Time LCCO 05 2 31.5239 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00095511636 0 Welp,Jolie Ann L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1050IS Revisor Information Systems L Legislative 009214 Legis/Com Ofc Technicians L1050 Revisor of Statutes 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/17/1996 7/12/1999 7/2/2003 F Full-Time LCCO 04 2 27.0302 H Hourly 1 223 Non-Employee Yes
00112403313 0 Westorff,Sydne C L10 Legislative Coord. Commission L1040RL Legislative Reference Library L Legislative 009211 Legis Com/Ofc Admin Support NE L1040 Leg Reference Library 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/22/2010 4/22/2010 4/22/2010 P Part-Time LCCO 01 2 13.95 H Hourly 0.5 223 Non-Employee No
00103070682 0 Aarsvold,Amy Renee Harsha G03 Lottery G033400 Retail Relations E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050701563 0 Addabbo,Steven Michael G03 Lottery G033400 Retail Relations E Executive 003561 Lottery Sales Supervisor Sr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105642801 0 Amis,Katherine Ann G03 Lottery G039260 Office Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00112950288 0 Anderson,Casey James G03 Lottery G039260 Office Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 T Temporary C Classified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109595871 0 Anderson,Colleen Marie G03 Lottery G032150 Games Control Staff E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2006 6/2/2006 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112810005 0 Anderson,Mark Ronald G03 Lottery G039260 Office Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108022761 0 Babcock,Judson L G03 Lottery G032150 Games Control Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2004 3/3/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109101960 0 Backstrom,Brian David G03 Lottery G032930 Computer Center E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2005 9/30/2005 9/24/2008 F Full-Time 7 63 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109101960 1 Backstrom,Brian David G03 Lottery G032930 Computer Center E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 L Limited U Unclassified 9/30/2005 9/30/2005 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101239578 0 Barrett,Melanie Ann G03 Lottery G032000 Operations E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1998 11/23/1998 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112809906 0 Barto,Kelly Sue G03 Lottery G033200 Sales Support E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058552065 0 Beaudry,Mark Wayne G03 Lottery G032400 Numbers Drawings E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1991 3/4/1991 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112840101 0 Becker,Donald Herman G03 Lottery G034100 Warehouse & Distribution E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 T Temporary C Classified 12/14/2010 12/14/2010 12/14/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00050721858 0 Beecham,Jerrie Kay G03 Lottery G033450 Metro West E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050759775 0 Beiswanger,John Lawrence G03 Lottery G033430 Marshall Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03MR Marshall Regional Office 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111010284 0 Bender,Jonathan Joseph G03 Lottery G034100 Warehouse & Distribution E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 T Temporary C Classified 2/15/2008 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031336173 0 Bender,Tamara May G03 Lottery G034000 Security E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1986 2/24/1986 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110457468 0 Biedler,Kristi Kay G03 Lottery G032100 Games Control E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020461518 0 Blomme,Kathryn Marie G03 Lottery G033430 Marshall Regional Office E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G03MR Marshall Regional Office 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1985 2/14/1986 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100219581 0 Bode,Bryce Rodney G03 Lottery G033420 Detroit Lakes Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03DL Detroit Lakes Regional Office 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1997 9/23/1997 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061353864 0 Boerner,Cynthia Kay G03 Lottery G033440 Owatonna Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03OW Owatonna Regional Office 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1991 8/20/1991 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067132890 0 Boldt,Jeffrey M G03 Lottery G039220 Contracts/Purchasing E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1992 3/28/1995 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00050748291 0 Bolstad,Michael Edward G03 Lottery G033410 Virginia Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03VR Virginia Regional Office 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109721898 0 Boomgaarden,Randall Jay G03 Lottery G033430 Marshall Regional Office E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter G03MR Marshall Regional Office 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113090571 0 Borndal,Carole S. G03 Lottery G033410 Virginia Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03VR Virginia Regional Office 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069413553 0 Boyle,Shonagh Marie G03 Lottery G039200 Legal Services E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 2/2/2007 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00050603553 0 Bristow,William Gerard G03 Lottery G033460 Metro East E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030806424 0 Burmeister,Gary Wilmer G03 Lottery G033450 Metro West E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1988 8/7/1989 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026975223 1 Canfield,Johnene Alma G03 Lottery G039000 Executive Staff E Executive 008683 Asst Dir Mn State Lottery G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/14/1987 10/14/1987 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 46.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112644675 0 Carlson,Nicole M G03 Lottery G033000 Marketing E Executive 001045 Security Guard G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00080867556 0 Carlson-Bursch,Carole Ann G03 Lottery G033410 Virginia Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03VR Virginia Regional Office 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1994 11/7/1994 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00057473856 0 Caroon,Christopher Scott G03 Lottery G034000 Security E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 4/5/1995 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112265307 0 Cassidy,Jerome Patrick G03 Lottery G034100 Warehouse & Distribution E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 3 59 13 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00050692752 0 Crabb,William Burton G03 Lottery G033450 Metro West E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103025142 0 Crist,Richard Douglas G03 Lottery G032900 Information Systems E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2000 12/26/2000 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101541627 0 Dainty,Douglas Wayne G03 Lottery G034100 Warehouse & Distribution E Executive 003634 Central Svcs Admin Spec Prin G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1999 4/26/1999 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 6 67 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024382017 1 Darrell,Thomas J G03 Lottery G039220 Contracts/Purchasing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 T Temporary C Classified 9/13/1989 7/29/2010 7/29/2010 F Full-Time N6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00050052618 0 Davis,Steffany Ann G03 Lottery G039300 Finance E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1990 6/15/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113067306 0 Deering,Justina Marcelina G03 Lottery G033000 Marketing E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 L Limited U Unclassified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.38 206 Clerical Yes
00100052766 0 Deering,Robert Joseph G03 Lottery G033400 Retail Relations E Executive 003246 Lottery Corporate Accts Rep G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1997 7/14/1997 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031159557 0 DeGonda,David Paul G03 Lottery G034000 Security E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1980 2/24/1982 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108466578 0 Dhalgara,Malav Jitendra G03 Lottery G032930 Computer Center E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 9/28/2005 F Full-Time 7 63 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108466578 1 Dhalgara,Malav Jitendra G03 Lottery G032930 Computer Center E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 9/10/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027152730 0 DiSanto,Michael Anthony G03 Lottery G032150 Games Control Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 5/21/1990 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112756446 0 Dorr,Andrew Steven G03 Lottery G032930 Computer Center E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 L Limited U Unclassified 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.47 207 Technical No
00050705127 0 Eichhorn,Steven Cal G03 Lottery G033440 Owatonna Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03OW Owatonna Regional Office 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084418686 0 Erickson,Joel Allan G03 Lottery G033450 Metro West E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 5/31/1995 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030420720 0 Erion,Kathryn Ruth G03 Lottery G033450 Metro West E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1986 8/11/1986 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110344311 0 Evangelista,Jennifer Gladys G03 Lottery G039300 Finance E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 6/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000417879 0 Feeney,Donald Thomas G03 Lottery G039000 Executive Staff E Executive 008741 Lottery Research & Plan Dir G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/15/1981 7/15/1981 3/10/1997 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00052867485 0 Flom,Dennis Larry G03 Lottery G032920 Systems Management E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1990 5/21/1990 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081692325 0 Forte,Everett Hamilton G03 Lottery G033000 Marketing E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 5/27/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111756249 0 Foster,Jay Andrew G03 Lottery G034100 Warehouse & Distribution E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 3 59 13 14.34 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109510038 0 Gehlsen,Gerald John G03 Lottery G032900 Information Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 41.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105713388 0 Germain,Erica Ann G03 Lottery G033420 Detroit Lakes Regional Office E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G03DL Detroit Lakes Regional Office 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2002 2/5/2002 7/6/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00074037843 0 Germscheid,Jana Marie G03 Lottery G039220 Contracts/Purchasing E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1993 11/17/1994 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105471432 0 Gohl,Andrew G03 Lottery G034000 Security E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2001 7/13/2004 7/13/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050749182 0 Gorghuber,Kevin John G03 Lottery G033420 Detroit Lakes Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03DL Detroit Lakes Regional Office 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108588348 0 Grady,William Kent G03 Lottery G033400 Retail Relations E Executive 003246 Lottery Corporate Accts Rep G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2005 3/7/2005 3/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006521130 0 Guajardo,Esmeralda G03 Lottery G033450 Metro West E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1985 4/22/1985 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023806233 0 Gutz,Cindy Rae G03 Lottery G033400 Retail Relations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1973 10/1/1973 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016949790 0 Harms,Wesley Raymont G03 Lottery G032000 Operations E Executive 002445 Dir Administrative Info System G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 6/26/1979 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 20B 51 2 45.04 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108331146 0 Harris,Clinton John G03 Lottery G030000 Executive Director, Lottery E Executive 008669 Exec Dir Mn State Lottery G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 F Full-Time CITA 03 2 54.74 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050557617 0 Heffley,Michael Howard G03 Lottery G034000 Security E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1990 1/31/1990 12/7/2004 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00015867324 0 Heiling,Mark Dennis G03 Lottery G033400 Retail Relations E Executive 003561 Lottery Sales Supervisor Sr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00050744826 0 Heiling,Terrie Ann G03 Lottery G033400 Retail Relations E Executive 003561 Lottery Sales Supervisor Sr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112770702 0 Henifin,Keith Leroy G03 Lottery G034100 Warehouse & Distribution E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2010 10/12/2010 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3 59 13 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111370842 0 Her,Richard G03 Lottery G034100 Warehouse & Distribution E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 3 59 13 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108442719 0 Hill,Nancy Lyn G03 Lottery G039260 Office Services E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/2004 12/16/2004 2/11/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102034251 0 Hinton,Marie Elizabeth G03 Lottery G033500 Public Relations E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1999 10/21/1999 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005031279 1 Hoffmann,Debra Ann G03 Lottery G033000 Marketing E Executive 001316 Information Director G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1983 7/19/1983 3/31/2005 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00068112990 0 Holcomb,Terri Kay G03 Lottery G033410 Virginia Regional Office E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G03VR Virginia Regional Office 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1992 9/24/1992 3/19/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00050783733 0 Holets,Vicki Rae G03 Lottery G033000 Marketing E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1990 2/15/1990 7/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050735223 0 Hubley,Gina Marie G03 Lottery G033000 Marketing E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1990 2/12/1990 7/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110896731 0 Immerman,Toni J G03 Lottery G032150 Games Control Staff E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/24/2007 4/1/2009 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00050570784 0 Jaeger,Amelia Madeleine G03 Lottery G033000 Marketing E Executive 003243 Lottery Sales Manager G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1990 2/9/1990 7/13/1994 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112770603 0 Jesberg,Jonathan David G03 Lottery G034100 Warehouse & Distribution E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 T Temporary C Classified 10/12/2010 7/25/2011 10/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00054726210 0 Johnson,Julie Rae G03 Lottery G039260 Office Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00050700672 0 Johnson,Neal Curtis G03 Lottery G033460 Metro East E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050072121 0 Johnson,Ruth Buhl G03 Lottery G033000 Marketing E Executive 003245 Lottery Sales Support Mgr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1990 1/16/1990 8/1/1992 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112024935 0 Karl,Bradley V G03 Lottery G034100 Warehouse & Distribution E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2009 7/12/2010 10/11/2010 F Full-Time 3 59 13 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112024935 1 Karl,Bradley V G03 Lottery G032920 Systems Management E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 T Temporary U Unclassified 8/24/2009 7/12/2010 5/24/2011 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 22.84 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102099294 0 Karl,Daniel Bradley G03 Lottery G032150 Games Control Staff E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1999 10/2/2000 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027843948 0 Klobe,Steven Gerard G03 Lottery G033460 Metro East E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1976 4/25/1988 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050745717 0 Knutson,Gregery Alan G03 Lottery G033450 Metro West E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109551618 0 Knutson,Julianne J G03 Lottery G032150 Games Control Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2006 7/26/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112605075 0 Knutson,Samantha J G03 Lottery G033420 Detroit Lakes Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03DL Detroit Lakes Regional Office 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087076638 0 Kolby,Judy Marie G03 Lottery G032910 PC/Telecommunications E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 5/15/1995 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110531025 0 Kolnik,Chelsie Julane G03 Lottery G032400 Numbers Drawings E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2007 7/13/2007 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050740371 0 Krause,Kristi Sue G03 Lottery G033440 Owatonna Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03OW Owatonna Regional Office 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109887426 0 Kronick,Robert John G03 Lottery G039300 Finance E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 8/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027634860 0 Kuchenmeister,Colleen Mary G03 Lottery G033460 Metro East E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1979 12/14/1979 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068376033 0 Lacy,Nina Ronette G03 Lottery G032150 Games Control Staff E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1992 10/7/1992 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00050741262 0 Landsman,Douglas Virgil G03 Lottery G033400 Retail Relations E Executive 003561 Lottery Sales Supervisor Sr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111438756 0 Lane,Todd David G03 Lottery G032400 Numbers Drawings E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2008 9/9/2008 9/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113015331 0 Lavigne,Jeffrey Allen G03 Lottery G032930 Computer Center E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 L Limited U Unclassified 3/18/2011 3/18/2011 3/18/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.47 207 Technical Yes
00050743935 0 Lommen,Nathan Guy G03 Lottery G033410 Virginia Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03VR Virginia Regional Office 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052190424 0 Maier,Sharon Lea G03 Lottery G032930 Computer Center E Executive 000886 EDP Operations Technician 2 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1990 4/23/1990 7/29/1994 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00050232006 0 Maki,Todd Allen G03 Lottery G039100 Research & Planning E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1990 1/24/1990 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024609816 1 Malecha,Brian Lawrence G03 Lottery G039100 Research & Planning E Executive 000604 Research Analyst G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1985 4/20/1985 11/29/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109774170 0 Mangimeli,Carin A. G03 Lottery G033000 Marketing E Executive 001045 Security Guard G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 T Temporary C Classified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00112323321 0 Marks,April G03 Lottery G033410 Virginia Regional Office E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter G03VR Virginia Regional Office 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112726944 0 Marttila,David R G03 Lottery G032930 Computer Center E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 7 63 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00067254759 0 Mattson,Loretta Katherine G03 Lottery G039200 Legal Services E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1992 8/18/1992 5/22/2006 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00031586148 0 McDermid,Denise Kay G03 Lottery G039210 Human Resources E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1981 11/30/1981 12/3/2008 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00003808728 0 McDonnell,Dale Lindsay G03 Lottery G039000 Executive Staff E Executive 008683 Asst Dir Mn State Lottery G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/9/1989 3/26/1981 10/19/1994 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 53.68 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023822865 0 McIntosh,Katherine Laura G03 Lottery G033400 Retail Relations E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00057882825 0 Medin,Donna Jean G03 Lottery G032000 Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1991 1/7/1991 9/29/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100046034 0 Mellein,John Roger G03 Lottery G039000 Executive Staff E Executive 008683 Asst Dir Mn State Lottery G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/10/1997 7/10/1997 7/10/1997 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 53.68 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050224779 0 Merritt,Lance William G03 Lottery G032900 Information Systems E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1990 1/22/1990 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099301257 0 Miles,Charles Winthrop G03 Lottery G034000 Security E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1996 7/15/1996 7/15/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009846540 0 Mogensen,Pamela K G03 Lottery G039220 Contracts/Purchasing E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1984 7/2/1984 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050724630 0 Moir,Gregory Alan G03 Lottery G033400 Retail Relations E Executive 003561 Lottery Sales Supervisor Sr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111537459 0 Morse,Emma Lynn G03 Lottery G032150 Games Control Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111489840 0 Moseng,Gregory Paul G03 Lottery G039260 Office Services E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109962864 0 Moua,Ryan C G03 Lottery G032930 Computer Center E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 L Limited U Unclassified 10/18/2006 9/30/2010 9/30/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.47 207 Technical No
00064966869 0 Nelson,Carrie Rachelle G03 Lottery G034000 Security E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1992 5/8/1992 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110277585 0 Nelson,David Nicholas G03 Lottery G032400 Numbers Drawings E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050528610 0 Odenthal,Richard Joseph G03 Lottery G032910 PC/Telecommunications E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1990 2/1/1990 9/23/1998 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110972763 0 Oelschlager Kleinschmidt,Megan Leah G03 Lottery G033200 Sales Support E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 11/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050717601 0 Olson,Charles Scott G03 Lottery G033420 Detroit Lakes Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03DL Detroit Lakes Regional Office 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111781593 0 O'Reilly,James Dean G03 Lottery G034100 Warehouse & Distribution E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2009 4/16/2009 4/16/2009 F Full-Time 3 59 13 14.34 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00088146729 0 Ouren,Jerald Lee G03 Lottery G033400 Retail Relations E Executive 003561 Lottery Sales Supervisor Sr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1995 7/24/1995 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00051242103 1 Pahl,Joseph Patrick G03 Lottery G039000 Executive Staff E Executive 002691 Financial Mgt Director G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1990 3/14/1990 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00067379202 0 Pasno,Lyn Yuri G03 Lottery G032100 Games Control E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 5/16/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111516372 0 Patel,Gunjan K G03 Lottery G032000 Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2008 9/6/2011 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110332134 0 Probst,Thomas Raymond G03 Lottery G033430 Marshall Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03MR Marshall Regional Office 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112642002 0 Prouty,Jennifer Jean G03 Lottery G033460 Metro East E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101093454 1 Pusateri,Amanda Lee G03 Lottery G033440 Owatonna Regional Office E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G03OW Owatonna Regional Office 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 3/15/2000 5/5/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101435994 0 Radatz,Patricia Ann G03 Lottery G033460 Metro East E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108088101 0 Ramberg-Cossette,Roxann Kay G03 Lottery G033420 Detroit Lakes Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03DL Detroit Lakes Regional Office 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041194593 0 Reger-Farnsworth,Josephine Garcia G03 Lottery G033500 Public Relations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1989 2/2/1989 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00083022885 0 Ricci,Mario Michael G03 Lottery G039300 Finance E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1995 4/10/1995 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112602303 0 Rogers,Joey A G03 Lottery G034100 Warehouse & Distribution E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 T Temporary C Classified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099619938 0 Romero,Jennifer L G03 Lottery G039210 Human Resources E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 6/6/2011 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 25.47 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00078933789 1 Ross,Carolyn Lynette G03 Lottery G039200 Legal Services E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1994 8/15/1994 11/7/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00051783237 0 Rugroden,John Leslie G03 Lottery G039300 Finance E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1990 4/4/1990 5/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020362617 0 Scherer,Kathlene Dana G03 Lottery G032910 PC/Telecommunications E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1978 8/2/1978 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075575016 0 Schiltz,Daniel Earl G03 Lottery G033410 Virginia Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03VR Virginia Regional Office 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1994 2/14/1994 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050743044 0 Schlegel,Martin Reid G03 Lottery G033440 Owatonna Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03OW Owatonna Regional Office 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051076872 1 Seidl,Thomas Michael G03 Lottery G033200 Sales Support E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 7/15/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076562145 0 Severson,Stacey Joe G03 Lottery G032920 Systems Management E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1994 5/2/1994 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112570524 0 Shepard,Sara Jane G03 Lottery G033420 Detroit Lakes Regional Office E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter G03DL Detroit Lakes Regional Office 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00034076889 3 Singer,Karen Lee G03 Lottery G039100 Research & Planning E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1970 6/8/1970 11/15/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00051079545 1 Slattery,Jerome Timothy G03 Lottery G032150 Games Control Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009872874 0 Starkson,Julie Ann G03 Lottery G033440 Owatonna Regional Office E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior G03OW Owatonna Regional Office 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1980 11/18/1980 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00059382180 0 Stidmon,Sharon Jean G03 Lottery G039300 Finance E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1991 4/17/1991 12/30/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112215015 0 Sundean,Robert Gerald G03 Lottery G033200 Sales Support E Executive 003513 Lottery Graphics Technician G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 70 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00078512643 0 Thompson,Shannon Marie G03 Lottery G033000 Marketing E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1994 7/18/1994 5/27/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050240817 0 Timmerman-Koloc,Mary Viola G03 Lottery G033460 Metro East E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1990 1/18/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107333820 0 Tiwarie,Rajendradat G03 Lottery G032900 Information Systems E Executive 000254 EDP Operations Supervisor 3 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2003 6/12/2003 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 16G 18 13 24.99 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00069042699 1 Trustheim,Janice Kathryn G03 Lottery G032100 Games Control E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1992 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112788720 0 Unsworth,Timothy William G03 Lottery G032920 Systems Management E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072374148 0 Vagts,Kara Angela G03 Lottery G033000 Marketing E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1993 7/26/1993 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00075205944 1 VanKrevelen,Drew Richard G03 Lottery G033200 Sales Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 5/28/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024509133 0 Vannelli,Theresa Ann G03 Lottery G033000 Marketing E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1984 8/4/1986 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00053058258 0 Vodden,Todd Scott G03 Lottery G032000 Operations E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1990 5/30/1990 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00050500098 0 Weiser,Thomas Harold G03 Lottery G039260 Office Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1990 2/7/1990 2/23/1994 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109648242 0 Welker,Emily Jean G03 Lottery G033500 Public Relations E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102117213 0 Wills,Douglas Larry G03 Lottery G039000 Executive Staff E Executive 008609 Gambling Security Director G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109185219 0 Wilson,Gregory Lee G03 Lottery G034100 Warehouse & Distribution E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 3 59 13 15.33 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00050710374 0 Winter,Arthur Edmund G03 Lottery G033430 Marshall Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03MR Marshall Regional Office 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112165614 0 Ybarra,Anthony G03 Lottery G034100 Warehouse & Distribution E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver G03RV Roseville Headquarters 55113-2433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 3 59 13 14.34 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00050727996 0 Zimmerman,Darla Katherine G03 Lottery G033430 Marshall Regional Office E Executive 003650 Lottery Sales Representative G03MR Marshall Regional Office 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 12/24/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099286605 0 Mohlenhoff,Jennifer L. H7M Marriage & Family Therapy H7M0000 Bd of Marriage & Family Therap E Executive 008917 Exec Sec Bd Mar & Fam Therapy H7M01 Bd of Marriage & Family Therap 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/10/1996 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 20A 11 2 27.77 H Hourly 0.6 220 Manager Yes
00020670012 0 O'Brien,Nancy H7M Marriage & Family Therapy H7M0000 Bd of Marriage & Family Therap E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H7M01 Bd of Marriage & Family Therap 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1988 12/12/1988 9/13/2002 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106362729 0 Anderson,David Paul H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044576334 0 Auld,Richard L H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 002943 Asst Dir Bd Of Med Practice H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1976 1/20/1976 1/13/1989 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109693683 0 Boswell,Wendy K H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110022066 0 Chelgren,Vicki H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105617754 0 Chu,Mark C. H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001941093 0 Dressel,Barbara J H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1976 10/20/1976 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016030575 0 Erickson,Mary K H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1984 10/5/1984 11/20/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019034631 0 Hayes,Patricia J H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1989 2/27/1989 12/7/1999 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037502883 0 Hoffman,Jeanne O H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 2/13/1995 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027197577 0 Hoye,Polly A H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 002957 Legal Analyst H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1979 1/12/1981 2/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068845788 0 Huntley,Elizabeth H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1992 7/23/2003 8/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111942369 0 Huntley,Hilary H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 L Limited U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020628531 0 Kauppila,Lois E H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1983 8/25/1983 9/15/1988 F Full-Time N16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00051425748 0 Kohanek,Cheryl A H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1990 3/12/1990 9/15/1999 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00002836449 0 Leach,Robert A H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 008126 Exec Dir Bd of Medic Practice H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/19/1987 8/19/1987 11/29/1995 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106427475 0 LeClair,Maura H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2003 2/18/2003 7/30/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00092767455 0 Luecke,Paul E H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1995 10/23/1995 9/22/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00000743688 0 Marczewski,William R H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 001800 Investigator H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020591406 0 Martinez,Ruth M H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 002572 Investigation Supv H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1986 6/1/1994 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008262342 0 Milla,Debra L H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1982 5/19/1982 6/29/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062462763 0 Patrikus,Helen M H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 001800 Investigator H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1991 10/23/1991 10/23/1991 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060763131 0 Prokop,Rachel N H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1991 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099696267 0 Stuart,Karen J. H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1997 8/22/2005 8/13/2004 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00109966032 0 Wijesinha,Anthony N H7B Medical Practice Board H7B0000 Board of Medical Practice E Executive 001800 Investigator H7B01 Board of Medical Practice 55414-3246 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042089949 0 Ahrens,Dennis P P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FC02 FMO Carpenters Staff E Executive 000146 Carpenter P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1977 8/17/1977 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00064377027 0 Albers,Scott P P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP12 FMO Planners Staff E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1992 3/23/1992 1/6/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108871290 0 Alexander,Zachary J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP12 FMO Planners Staff E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030952053 0 Allen,Michael D P01 Military Affairs Dept P01SM02 St Cloud Maint Staff E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic P0171 St Cloud Army AviationSuppFac 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1986 8/6/1986 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026851473 0 Anderson,Carl R P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002752 Airfield Fire Fighter Asst Chf P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 1/14/1987 F Full-Time 16E 17 4 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112384305 0 Anderson,Christopher Michael P01 Military Affairs Dept P013943 Duluth Airbase Security E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0110 Duluth Airbase Security 55811-6036 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00086219991 0 Anderson,Jeffrey N P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP22 FMO Plant Maint Staff E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1994 12/27/1994 12/20/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016968501 0 Anderson,Joel J P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002752 Airfield Fire Fighter Asst Chf P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1984 1/11/1984 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 4 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00058182300 0 Anderson,Michael A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1991 9/25/1991 9/25/1991 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00113115321 0 Andringa,Nicholas W P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00020285001 0 Arntson,Dennis M P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FE12 FMO Engineers Staff E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1986 5/14/1986 5/14/1986 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110281941 0 Bachman,Andrew J P01 Military Affairs Dept P011FIN Finance/Personnel Section E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 33.23 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112484097 0 Backowski,Collin Ross P01 Military Affairs Dept P012FMO Facilities Management Office E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107758827 0 Bahe,Jane E P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 003626 Office Specialist P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2004 1/9/2004 1/9/2004 P Part-Time 6 56 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00067958550 0 Banks,Tracy L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FB02 FMO Buyers Staff E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1992 9/21/1992 6/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113128389 0 Baumgartner,Janna C P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105778629 0 Beeson,Daniel R P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2002 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 P Part-Time 3 57 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00110408265 0 Beigbeder,Stephanie A P01 Military Affairs Dept P012FIN 1st Floor West Wing FIN E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2007 9/5/2007 9/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.7 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102030786 0 Berg,William R P01 Military Affairs Dept P012AVN St Paul AASF Staff E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0105 Holman Field 55107-1090 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1999 6/1/2005 11/5/2005 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109331442 0 Best,Randy A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 14 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113108688 0 Birr,Elizabeth A P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109909404 0 Blegen,Daniel Lynn P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 000146 Carpenter P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2006 9/15/2006 9/15/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110095821 1 Boone,Pat J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CF00 Camp Ripley FF Supervisor E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2006 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111517758 0 Borash,Thomas G P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2008 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106086519 0 Borg,Kyle James P01 Military Affairs Dept P012DUL Duluth Airbase E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2002 8/6/2002 8/1/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 14 19.95 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112645368 0 Boser,Brian Jay P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CF02 Camp Ripley FF Staff E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 12 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031353795 0 Boyat,Wade A P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002752 Airfield Fire Fighter Asst Chf P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 1/8/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 4 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111334113 0 Bradshaw Jr,Mitchell W P01 Military Affairs Dept P01SS02 St Cloud Security Staff E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0171 St Cloud Army AviationSuppFac 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00044636328 0 Brcka,Richard L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MS01 Mpls Security Supervisor E Executive 002442 Military Security Shift Supv P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1983 11/2/1983 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 16E 11 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013605273 0 Brezinka,Jay A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CE11 CR Environmental Supervisor E Executive 002184 Planning Supv State P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1985 6/17/1992 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111484791 0 Bronk Sr,Kenneth Lee P01 Military Affairs Dept P012AVN St Paul AASF Staff E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0105 Holman Field 55107-1090 T Temporary C Classified 10/1/2008 1/22/2010 5/5/2011 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108185715 0 Bronk,Anthony W P01 Military Affairs Dept P012AVN St Paul AASF Staff E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0105 Holman Field 55107-1090 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 F Full-Time 3 57 13 15.33 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111982167 0 Brown,Nathan Charles Ira P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2009 7/25/2009 7/25/2009 F Full-Time 7 60 12 14.97 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00112540428 0 Brown,Stacy Anne P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099151767 0 Brown,William L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CE12 CR Environmental Staff E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1996 4/15/1998 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108526869 0 Brumbaugh,Calvin J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP12 FMO Planners Staff E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001323927 0 Buchtel,Debora D P01 Military Affairs Dept P012FIN 1st Floor West Wing FIN E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1981 2/11/1981 9/7/1999 F Full-Time N6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112508550 0 Budke,Taylor Jean P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2010 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101396691 0 Buersken,Margaret M P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 4/12/2000 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00028091250 0 Buszta,Diane M P01 Military Affairs Dept P010000 Military Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1981 1/2/1981 6/20/1994 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00094225131 0 Carlson,Dale W P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 000266 Electrician P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 1/1/1996 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 2 93 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112357575 0 Carlson,Steven Ray P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00002483316 0 Carrothers,William R P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DS02 Duluth Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0110 Duluth Airbase Security 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1980 10/22/1980 7/13/1982 F Full-Time 3 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108709623 0 Cheney,LaShel D P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 003626 Office Specialist P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2005 5/12/2005 5/12/2005 P Part-Time 6 56 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00101201958 0 Cianni,Thomas U P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DS02 Duluth Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0110 Duluth Airbase Security 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1998 11/9/1998 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110063844 0 Cossalter,Timothy Jon P01 Military Affairs Dept P010000 Military Affairs E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/20/2006 12/20/2006 12/20/2006 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 59.72 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00112434102 0 Coyour,Leslie P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 T Temporary C Classified 5/12/2010 12/16/2010 12/16/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 12 14.28 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical No
00112504689 0 Crovetti,Nicholas Daniel P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099168300 0 Czech,Brian L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CT02 CR ATS Staff E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 20.31 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112507263 0 Dalquist,Grant P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2010 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108677943 0 Davis,Sylvia C P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM12 FMO Maint 2 Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2005 4/27/2005 4/27/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016249662 0 Deshayes,Lenny W P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP22 FMO Plant Maint Staff E Executive 001925 Water Treatment Plant Operator P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 F Full-Time 2 88 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109776843 0 Despenes,Thomas G P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2006 8/20/2006 8/20/2006 F Full-Time 7 60 12 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111517461 0 Dingman,Chad E P01 Military Affairs Dept P01SS02 St Cloud Security Staff E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0171 St Cloud Army AviationSuppFac 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2008 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112512807 0 Dirks,Alex B P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101759625 1 Dirks,Roger H P01 Military Affairs Dept P012000 St Paul AASF Supervisor E Executive 001774 Security Shift Supervisor P0105 Holman Field 55107-1090 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1999 7/15/1999 7/1/2003 F Full-Time 16E 03 10 18.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106272837 0 Dobson,Christopher J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MS02 Mpls Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112512708 0 Dodge,Matthew P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 T Temporary C Classified 6/15/2010 12/18/2010 12/18/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 12 14.61 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00113167197 0 Donaldson,Philip John P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MM02 Mpls Maint Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 T Temporary C Classified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 2 87 6 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107409258 0 Downs,Nicholas G P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2003 7/19/2003 7/19/2003 F Full-Time 7 60 12 17.6 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00112497165 0 Drew,Diane P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.63 203 Service Yes
00019967904 0 Dullinger,Michael J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FE02 FMO Electricians E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1985 5/1/1985 7/22/1998 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034140546 0 Dumprope,Richard G P01 Military Affairs Dept P012FMO Facilities Management Office E Executive 000344 Heavy Equip Operator P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1981 5/4/1981 4/6/1987 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112380345 0 Eichler,Gregory D P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111840399 0 Engman,Leonard James P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP02 FMO Painters Staff E Executive 000490 Painter P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100091772 0 Erickson,Craig R P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CE12 CR Environmental Staff E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1997 2/17/1999 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103185819 0 Erickson,Lois R P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP32 FMO Professional Staff E Executive 001063 Engineering Aide Inter P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027452799 0 Erickson,Mari E P01 Military Affairs Dept P010000 Military Affairs E Executive 000293 Executive 2 P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1983 10/31/1983 10/1/1985 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099825957 1 Erickson,Mark Andrew P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP12 FMO Planners Staff E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1997 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110499543 0 Evitch,Tara M P01 Military Affairs Dept P012AVN St Paul AASF Staff E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0105 Holman Field 55107-1090 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.34 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00002396691 0 Farnham,John E P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002604 Airfield Fire Fighter Senior P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1984 1/11/1984 1/14/1987 F Full-Time 7 64 12 21.52 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical No
00109636164 0 Feia,Karen S P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 L Limited U Unclassified 6/5/2006 5/13/2009 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00041439321 0 Feia,Ronald A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FA02 FMO Admin Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112982859 0 Feragen,Michael L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 T Temporary C Classified 2/17/2011 2/17/2011 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105187896 0 Ferdon,Keith R P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CE12 CR Environmental Staff E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/5/2001 7/5/2001 7/5/2001 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 27 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111088692 0 Ferrian,Lisa L P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2008 4/10/2008 4/10/2008 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.3 203 Service Yes
00103033161 0 Fink,Alice M P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FA02 FMO Admin Staff E Executive 000001 Account Clerk P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2000 12/27/2000 12/27/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039385368 0 Flanery,Connie L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FA12 FMO Admin 2 Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1980 12/31/1980 2/9/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102031479 0 Foster,Margaret D P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DC22 Duluth C & E 3 E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1999 10/7/1999 10/26/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020443698 0 Francis,Blair E P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1989 5/22/1989 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00048727998 0 Francis,Douglas C P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1987 10/5/1987 10/5/1987 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019715454 0 Fredrickson,James J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 000266 Electrician P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1985 12/30/1985 12/30/1985 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112311639 0 Froelke,Joshua P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MS02 Mpls Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110562408 0 Gaffner Jr,John A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MS02 Mpls Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2007 7/24/2007 7/24/2007 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00086089509 0 Gagner,Eugene J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1986 7/1/1995 11/28/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110579634 0 Gahler,Michael W P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MS02 Mpls Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00028132830 1 Gavitt,Thomas D P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002604 Airfield Fire Fighter Senior P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 6/16/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 12 21.52 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00100633401 0 Gehrke,Sara S P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016806933 0 Gelineau,Steven W P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DS02 Duluth Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0110 Duluth Airbase Security 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1983 10/5/1983 5/30/1984 F Full-Time 3 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112431231 0 Gibson,Sean P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00110789712 0 Gilmer Jr,Kenneth B P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105034248 1 Gimpel,Grant A P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2001 3/12/2004 3/12/2004 F Full-Time 7 60 12 17.13 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00035078175 0 Ginter,Lisa M P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FA12 FMO Admin 2 Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1983 10/13/1983 10/13/1989 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112508649 0 Gould,Kelsea Alisabeth P01 Military Affairs Dept P012FMO Facilities Management Office E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/15/2011 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099249975 0 Gould,Ryan S P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CT02 CR ATS Staff E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/12/1996 10/30/2002 6/28/1999 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 20.03 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00027463491 0 Graham,Janice M P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FB02 FMO Buyers Staff E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1987 7/1/1987 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100314423 0 Graves,Mark A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 002101 Carpenter Lead P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1997 10/20/1997 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107553204 0 Graves,Zachary J P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 F Full-Time 7 60 12 17.6 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00112508946 0 Griffith,MacKenzie David P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008838126 0 Gwost,Dennis R P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP01 FMO Painters Supervisor E Executive 000491 Painter Supervisor P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1975 3/17/1975 3/1/1985 F Full-Time 16E 17 4 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110740806 0 Halverson,Cory M P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00064019538 0 Hamernick,David M P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CE12 CR Environmental Staff E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 L Limited U Unclassified 2/24/1992 1/2/2010 1/2/2010 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112407570 0 Hanna,Thomas timothy P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 T Temporary C Classified 4/28/2010 6/15/2012 6/15/2011 F Full-Time 7 60 12 14.61 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00028413495 0 Hansen,Ronald W P01 Military Affairs Dept P012FMO Facilities Management Office E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1989 1/9/1989 6/11/2001 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112470039 0 Hanson,Eric Eugene P01 Military Affairs Dept P012DUL Duluth Airbase E Executive 003189 Electrical/Electronics Spec P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 2 94 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00035517141 0 Harguth,Gregory A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1985 4/17/1985 6/24/1987 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110973951 0 Harguth,Jason R P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2008 1/30/2008 1/30/2008 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00111586167 0 Harris,Michael Alan P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS0 CR Security Supervisor E Executive 001774 Security Shift Supervisor P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 16E 03 10 15.52 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035283204 0 Hegna,Marie C P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FA12 FMO Admin 2 Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1985 10/30/1985 4/15/1987 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107355303 0 Hegseth,Jamy L P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 4/20/2005 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00112284810 0 Heikkila,Neil P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00049715325 0 Helmerick,Robert E P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 003305 Military Refuse Vehic Oper P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 5/15/1996 F Full-Time 2 82 6 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110458062 0 Hemmingson,John S P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 L Limited U Unclassified 6/11/2007 6/8/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108871389 0 Hendricks,Todd A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2005 6/22/2005 6/22/2005 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042303690 0 Hines,Michael V P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1979 3/5/1979 6/30/1982 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00016659522 0 Hintz,Vernon B P01 Military Affairs Dept P01SS01 St Cloud Security Supervisor E Executive 001774 Security Shift Supervisor P0171 St Cloud Army AviationSuppFac 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1981 1/7/1981 5/22/2002 F Full-Time 16E 03 10 18.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108554292 1 Hoaglund,Chad N P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 000146 Carpenter P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2005 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106220367 4 Hofmann,Christopher M P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CF01 CR FF Assistant Chief E Executive 002752 Airfield Fire Fighter Asst Chf P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2002 8/4/2010 9/22/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 4 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113108985 0 Hollermann,Jenna M P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 L Limited U Unclassified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034114113 0 Hopp,Terry A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01SM02 St Cloud Maint Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P0171 St Cloud Army AviationSuppFac 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1975 3/19/1975 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00089653212 0 Huberty,Gerald P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 10/17/2008 10/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 60 12 15.28 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00106135623 0 Hughes,John D P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 F Full-Time 3 57 13 15.33 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00106135623 1 Hughes,John D P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 T Temporary C Classified 8/28/2002 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 P Part-Time 3 57 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service No
00111586365 0 Hyde,Robert Brian P01 Military Affairs Dept P01AS12 AGO Support 2 E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 L Limited U Unclassified 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060812631 0 Imgrund,Sara P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1991 4/10/2008 4/10/2008 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.3 203 Service No
00113119380 0 Jacobson,Pauline A P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 003626 Office Specialist P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00112514688 0 Janey,Brandon Felix P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 L Limited U Unclassified 6/14/2010 5/14/2011 5/14/2011 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112489839 0 Janey,Jeffrey Paul P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.63 203 Service Yes
00099736560 0 Janey,Rose M P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 003626 Office Specialist P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1997 3/3/1997 3/3/1997 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003977226 0 Jeffries Jr,Robert E P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FA02 FMO Admin Staff E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1986 6/30/1986 6/30/1986 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108698931 0 Jenderny,Wayne E P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2005 5/8/2005 5/8/2005 F Full-Time 7 60 12 16.7 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00099457479 0 Johnson,Kyle A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1996 11/3/1997 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024092343 0 Johnson,Michele A P01 Military Affairs Dept P012FIN 1st Floor West Wing FIN E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1980 4/8/1980 12/6/1985 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042469812 0 Johnson,Rebecca J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM12 FMO Maint 2 Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1977 6/13/1977 8/15/1990 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00111530331 0 Johnson,Steven Lynx P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2008 10/23/2008 10/23/2008 F Full-Time 7 60 12 15.28 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00035548029 0 Johnson,Thomas W P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002604 Airfield Fire Fighter Senior P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 6/17/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 12 21.52 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00105385203 0 Jones,Zachary L P01 Military Affairs Dept P013893 St. Paul Airbase Security E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00041484267 0 Kallis,Faye M P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP32 FMO Professional Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1982 7/28/1982 4/6/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024046407 0 Kallis,Joseph R P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 000344 Heavy Equip Operator P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 2/2/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00095556681 0 Kaping,Clark P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1996 6/10/1996 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 3 58 14 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00077915772 0 Kasper,Diane L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM12 FMO Maint 2 Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1994 9/20/1996 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111844656 0 Katauskas,Steve L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 000344 Heavy Equip Operator P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099169191 0 Kedrowski,Gregory J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CT02 CR ATS Staff E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 20.03 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108056718 0 Keehr,Stacie L P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2004 6/4/2004 4/20/2005 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 0.63 203 Service Yes
00112509243 0 Keifer,Charles Redmond P01 Military Affairs Dept P012FMO Facilities Management Office E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110996028 0 Kerr,Donald J P01 Military Affairs Dept P011FIN Finance/Personnel Section E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2008 2/5/2008 2/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106209675 0 Kessel,Raymond R P01 Military Affairs Dept P012AVN St Paul AASF Staff E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0105 Holman Field 55107-1090 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2002 10/14/2002 10/14/2002 F Full-Time 3 57 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110523303 0 Kessler,Paul K P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 L Limited U Unclassified 7/9/2007 6/8/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027669411 0 Kestner,Charles P P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FC01 FMO Carpenters Supervisor E Executive 000147 Carpenter Supervisor P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1978 1/5/1981 6/3/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 4 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016919001 0 Kestner,Debra J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP32 FMO Professional Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1986 4/2/1986 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112982958 0 Kestner,Joseph A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 T Temporary C Classified 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112497561 0 Kiley,Elizabeth Ann P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.63 203 Service Yes
00112538448 0 Kirby,Jessica Thea P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00048332592 0 Kirchhamer,Marie P P01 Military Affairs Dept P010000 Military Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1987 12/14/1987 8/1/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110632797 0 Kirk,Jeremy B P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MS02 Mpls Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00013305798 0 Klietz,Jacqueline A P01 Military Affairs Dept P010000 Military Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112292928 1 Kloss,Cory W P01 Military Affairs Dept P01SS02 St Cloud Security Staff E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0171 St Cloud Army AviationSuppFac 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00101572020 1 Kloster,David J P01 Military Affairs Dept P012AVN St Paul AASF Staff E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0105 Holman Field 55107-1090 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1999 5/10/1999 12/6/2001 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00081277218 0 Knoepke,Alice L P01 Military Affairs Dept P012FIN 1st Floor West Wing FIN E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1994 12/2/1996 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110208780 0 Knopik,Lance C P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FE02 FMO Electricians E Executive 000266 Electrician P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2007 2/22/2007 2/22/2007 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00086092974 0 Koehler,Jeffrey R P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00026681094 0 Kohl,Irene E P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM12 FMO Maint 2 Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1982 10/15/1982 12/1/1982 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108419751 0 Korver,Craig A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FC02 FMO Carpenters Staff E Executive 000146 Carpenter P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2004 12/13/2004 12/13/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111963753 0 Koster,Travis Dale P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2009 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.3 203 Service Yes
00005042862 0 Kotter,Robert J P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002604 Airfield Fire Fighter Senior P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 1/3/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 12 20.92 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00112396977 1 Kreuser,John Anthony P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CF02 Camp Ripley FF Staff E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 12 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101413422 1 Kronick,Roxanne P01 Military Affairs Dept P011FIN Finance/Personnel Section E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 11/5/2010 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 26.1 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101413422 2 Kronick,Roxanne P01 Military Affairs Dept P011FIN Finance/Personnel Section E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1999 11/5/2010 11/5/2010 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 25.22 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00111088494 0 Krousey,Carol Ann P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00107449650 0 Krousey,James E P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CM02 CR Military Personnel E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/15/2003 8/15/2003 8/15/2003 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 27.03 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109382823 0 Kruse,Lowell E P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CD00 Director-CR-AASF-St Cloud E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 40.52 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00004832883 0 Ksicinski,Susan A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DS01 Duluth Security Supervisor E Executive 002442 Military Security Shift Supv P0110 Duluth Airbase Security 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1984 7/9/1984 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 16E 11 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00033427152 0 Kuesel,William C P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FD00 FMO Physcial Plant Director E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1974 8/25/1974 11/15/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016398855 0 Kuhlmey,William D P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002604 Airfield Fire Fighter Senior P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1988 11/25/1988 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 12 20.31 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00112523400 0 Kurowski,Briana Joanne P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 L Limited U Unclassified 6/18/2010 6/18/2010 6/18/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102338082 1 Kurtz,Louis Dennis P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CF02 Camp Ripley FF Staff E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2000 3/14/2000 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 12 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112399056 0 Kuyper,Annette Brechon P01 Military Affairs Dept P011FIN Finance/Personnel Section E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112601808 0 LaBelle,Benjamin Park P01 Military Affairs Dept P010001 AGO Finance 2 E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 27.03 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00072225945 0 LaForce,Joseph A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP12 FMO Planners Staff E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1993 6/28/1993 7/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031570308 0 Langlee,Jon P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002604 Airfield Fire Fighter Senior P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 4/15/1987 F Full-Time 7 64 12 21.52 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00112154229 0 Langley,Gregory William P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FA02 FMO Admin Staff E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110842776 0 Larsen,Timothy L P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2007 11/16/2007 11/16/2007 F Full-Time 7 60 12 15.68 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00009540927 0 Larson,David J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DS02 Duluth Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0110 Duluth Airbase Security 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1984 12/5/1984 12/5/1984 F Full-Time 3 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102253932 1 Laveau,Matthew P P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 003189 Electrical/Electronics Spec P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2000 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 2 94 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110301345 2 LeBlanc,Andrew A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CF02 Camp Ripley FF Staff E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 12 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042292305 0 LeBlanc,Roger F P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1982 7/22/1982 11/15/1982 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00062793126 0 Lein,David J P01 Military Affairs Dept P011FIN Finance/Personnel Section E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1991 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107653293 0 Lindberg,Travis W P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DS02 Duluth Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0110 Duluth Airbase Security 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110999889 0 Lindquist,Trish L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MS02 Mpls Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110336985 0 Lindroth,Jeffrey T P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CT02 CR ATS Staff E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/2007 5/1/2007 5/1/2007 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 17.78 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00026021457 0 Lindstrand,Phyllis A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01ED02 Education Services Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1987 11/1/2005 11/1/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112201056 0 Long,Richard Joel P01 Military Affairs Dept P012DUL Duluth Airbase E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 T Temporary C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110265111 0 Lovgren,Amy M P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MS02 Mpls Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102622212 0 Lysher,Daniel E P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2000 7/6/2000 7/6/2000 F Full-Time 7 60 12 19.11 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00035664453 0 Maciej,Eugene A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CE02 CR Electronic Tech Staff E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 5/23/1990 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 7 72 14 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101573307 1 Maile,John E P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CE12 CR Environmental Staff E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1999 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111063348 2 Makowski Budrow,Eric J P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2008 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 12 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00106245018 0 Mallory,Patrick A P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2002 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time 7 60 12 17.13 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical No
00061752042 0 Marcy,Thomas V P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FC02 FMO Carpenters Staff E Executive 000146 Carpenter P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041342895 0 Marlette,Murray J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP02 FMO Painters Staff E Executive 000490 Painter P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1985 7/5/1988 7/5/1988 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107680518 0 Marple,Ryan P P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 000490 Painter P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2003 11/19/2003 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00028153125 0 Martinek,Nanette M P01 Military Affairs Dept P011FIN Finance/Personnel Section E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1979 7/23/1979 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112351932 0 Mataczynski,Annie Jo Lanctot P01 Military Affairs Dept P013943 Duluth Airbase Security E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0110 Duluth Airbase Security 55811-6036 T Temporary C Classified 3/30/2010 3/30/2010 3/30/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00099690426 0 McArdell,James T P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM11 FMO Maint 2 Supervisor E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1997 6/10/1998 8/18/1999 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012478554 0 Meier,Florian J P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1976 12/8/1976 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00038207466 0 Meyer,Stephen W P01 Military Affairs Dept P012FMO Facilities Management Office E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1982 6/28/1982 11/27/1989 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00046076580 0 Mickelson,Barbara A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DC02 Duluth C & E E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1976 8/22/1983 8/22/1983 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106932573 0 Mielke,Thomas D P01 Military Affairs Dept P010000 Military Affairs E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2003 4/17/2003 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015466473 0 Miller,George W P01 Military Affairs Dept P012DUL Duluth Airbase E Executive 000266 Electrician P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1981 7/6/1981 6/30/1982 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112485087 0 Miller,Paul P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2010 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112483701 0 Miner,Jerett Daniel P01 Military Affairs Dept P012FMO Facilities Management Office E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00015982956 0 Motzko,Deborah A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM12 FMO Maint 2 Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1984 9/21/1984 6/12/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112603194 0 Mueller,Chad David P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CF02 Camp Ripley FF Staff E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 12 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110367675 0 Munchow,Thomas W P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00022437558 0 Murdock,James H P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DS02 Duluth Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0110 Duluth Airbase Security 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1977 4/28/1980 7/13/1982 F Full-Time 3 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00107787240 0 Murphy,James A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MS02 Mpls Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113086908 0 Musolf,Christopher L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DS02 Duluth Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0110 Duluth Airbase Security 55811-6036 T Temporary C Classified 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101199780 0 Nagle,Laurie P P01 Military Affairs Dept P01ED02 Education Services Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 5/1/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038344383 0 Nagurski,Bonnie M P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DC12 Duluth C & E 2 E Executive 000031 Architectural Drafting Tech 2 P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1976 8/7/1978 11/20/1984 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023589126 0 Nash,Michael W P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FE12 FMO Engineers Staff E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1981 11/23/1981 10/16/1985 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112792482 0 Nash,Richard Charles P01 Military Affairs Dept P010000 Military Affairs E Executive 008129 Adjutant General P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time CITI 01 2 78.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101612016 1 Nehring,Robert A P01 Military Affairs Dept P011FIN Finance/Personnel Section E Executive 001399 Safety & Health Officer 1 P0105 Holman Field 55107-1090 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1999 5/24/1999 10/23/2000 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111767634 0 Neitzert,Corey R P01 Military Affairs Dept P01SS02 St Cloud Security Staff E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0171 St Cloud Army AviationSuppFac 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100933173 0 Nelson,Aaron W P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1998 7/17/1998 7/17/1998 F Full-Time 7 60 12 19.11 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00101035341 0 Nierengarten,Gary Joseph P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP12 FMO Planners Staff E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017213922 0 Norbie,Kevin A P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002604 Airfield Fire Fighter Senior P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1987 5/27/1987 3/23/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 12 20.92 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00110899899 0 Nyreen,Jeff R P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CT02 CR ATS Staff E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 16.33 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00099190476 0 O'Brien,Barbara K P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1996 10/11/2000 1/25/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112483503 0 Ohmann,Monique P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111149478 0 Olson,Chad Charles P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 000266 Electrician P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111724074 0 Olson,Erica Anne P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DS02 Duluth Security Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0110 Duluth Airbase Security 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112230459 0 Opheim,John Anthony P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00023638527 0 Osborne,Paul P01 Military Affairs Dept P012FAC NG Trng & Comm Centers E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0145 NG Trng & Comm Ctr-Rochester 55904-5798 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1974 12/11/1974 6/30/1982 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00002790711 0 Oslund,Debra A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FA12 FMO Admin 2 Staff E Executive 000001 Account Clerk P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 6/27/1989 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012328371 0 Otremba,Kenneth E P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM12 FMO Maint 2 Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1980 10/1/1980 5/4/1983 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00082677672 0 Palmer,Terrence J P01 Military Affairs Dept P010000 Military Affairs E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 47.78 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101296701 0 Partch,Edward H P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1999 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 3 57 13 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108949500 0 Partch,Nickolos E P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00040975704 0 Partch,Terry E P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM12 FMO Maint 2 Staff E Executive 002238 Building Svcs Lead P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1971 11/17/1971 6/30/1982 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100092069 0 Patton,Charles W P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 000490 Painter P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1997 7/28/1997 7/28/1997 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110312532 0 Paul,Robert J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DS02 Duluth Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0110 Duluth Airbase Security 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111775653 0 Payne,Anthony David P01 Military Affairs Dept P01SS02 St Cloud Security Staff E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0171 St Cloud Army AviationSuppFac 56304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00046275273 0 Pederson,Bruce A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CE01 CR Electric Tech Supervisor E Executive 001959 Electronic Maintenance Supv P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1980 6/2/1980 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113128686 0 Petersen,Anna K P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111516570 0 Peterson,Brandon Sherwood P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MS02 Mpls Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00103032963 0 Petron,Randall J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FE01 FMO Electricians Supervisor E Executive 000267 Electrician Supervisor P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2000 12/20/2000 12/20/2000 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013489641 0 Philippi,Andrew F P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1981 1/5/1981 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105419754 0 Plachta,John L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DS02 Duluth Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0110 Duluth Airbase Security 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2001 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00026716536 0 Pogatchnik,Ronald J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1988 8/15/1988 8/15/1988 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108620919 0 Polzin,Terry A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CT02 CR ATS Staff E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/4/2005 3/1/2007 3/1/2007 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 19.45 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00033948882 0 Posterick,Dean A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1980 12/31/1980 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110819016 0 Posterick,Raymond G P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2007 4/30/2010 4/30/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108626562 0 Priest,Daniel C P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DS02 Duluth Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0110 Duluth Airbase Security 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2004 8/31/2006 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00027759996 0 Prozinski,Carol A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FB01 FMO Buyers Supervisor E Executive 000966 Contracts Officer P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1984 12/17/1984 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00018940878 0 Prozinski,Sheldon C P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP12 FMO Planners Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1982 5/17/1982 11/18/1985 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111844260 0 Puttbrese,Hannah Elizabeth P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/21/2011 5/21/2011 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111516075 0 Radel,Eric Alan P01 Military Affairs Dept P01HM01 Holman Maint Supervisor E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 4/29/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00017055819 0 Radziej,Kathleen M P01 Military Affairs Dept P010000 Military Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1982 6/2/1982 12/23/1987 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00059264667 0 Ramsdell,Michael W P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FA02 FMO Admin Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1991 4/10/1991 11/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111040578 0 Rassier,Alan Gerald P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 3 60 14 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111990780 0 Redfield,Jon P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2009 7/29/2009 7/29/2009 F Full-Time 7 60 12 14.97 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00041717412 0 Reller,Thomas P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 002108 Electrician Lead P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1979 10/20/1997 10/20/1997 F Full-Time 2 96 6 27.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027275292 0 Renstrom,Donald L P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1984 1/30/1984 11/9/1998 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112457961 0 Richgels,Bradley Harold P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2010 12/17/2010 12/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 12 14.61 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00108615474 0 Ries,Jonathan W P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2005 3/7/2005 3/7/2005 F Full-Time 7 60 12 16.7 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00073244061 0 Rintala,Ellery J P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 003189 Electrical/Electronics Spec P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1993 9/13/1993 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00028485072 0 Roalstad,Gerald A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DS02 Duluth Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0110 Duluth Airbase Security 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1988 8/11/1988 8/11/1988 F Full-Time 3 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109911780 0 Roehl,John T P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP21 FMO Plant Maint Supervisor E Executive 000964 Plumber Supervisor P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 3/27/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 4 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009589437 0 Rolph,Patrick T P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FE12 FMO Engineers Staff E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1987 3/9/1987 3/9/1987 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110509938 0 Roncalli,Nicole Marie P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 T Temporary C Classified 6/26/2007 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00012911085 0 Rothleutner,Thomas R P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM01 FMO Maintenance Supervisor E Executive 003307 Military Maintenance Supv P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1985 1/2/1985 10/6/1993 F Full-Time 16E 17 4 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112430142 0 Ruby,Jay Franklin P01 Military Affairs Dept P013893 St. Paul Airbase Security E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111088395 0 Sager,Corrine G P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00023773464 1 Samuelson,Christine L P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1983 9/16/2010 9/16/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.63 203 Service No
00109765953 0 Sanda,Luke M P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2006 5/24/2007 5/24/2007 F Full-Time 7 60 12 15.68 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00113108787 0 Sandbakken,Kayla L P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023652585 0 Sandbakken,Leslie J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP22 FMO Plant Maint Staff E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1981 6/1/1981 2/8/1995 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108807336 0 Sather,Jennifer T P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 L Limited U Unclassified 6/6/2005 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00033576444 0 Scepurek,Wade W P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FE12 FMO Engineers Staff E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1980 10/20/1980 3/5/1986 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100828530 0 Schaber,Jaclyn A P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1998 9/20/2003 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111254517 0 Scheuman,David Carl P01 Military Affairs Dept P012FMO Facilities Management Office E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00106039791 0 Schlichting,Harvey E P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP22 FMO Plant Maint Staff E Executive 000530 Plumber P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030900870 0 Schmidt,James E P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1985 1/2/1985 4/17/1995 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111211848 0 Schmidtke,Sonjia Patrice P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/23/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110052954 0 Schramm,Roger A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 3 58 14 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112272534 0 Schultz,Jill L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FB02 FMO Buyers Staff E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.13 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039465756 0 Setterstrom,Bruce A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM12 FMO Maint 2 Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1981 12/30/1981 6/30/1982 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00030713661 1 Shaffer,Randy M P01 Military Affairs Dept P01SM12 St Cloud Maint Staffing E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0134 NG Trng & Comm Ctr-St Cloud 56301-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1985 7/1/1987 7/1/1987 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00101821797 0 Shoop,Richard T P01 Military Affairs Dept P010000 Military Affairs E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109766052 0 Simenson,Mike M P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 5/24/2007 5/24/2007 F Full-Time 7 60 12 15.68 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00002985642 0 Skoglund,Martin J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP11 FMO Planners/SPA Supervisor E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1986 5/5/1986 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00017148483 0 Slimmer,Dale D P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CA02 CR Admin Staff E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 40.52 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00102298779 0 Slimmer,Roxann M P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CA02 CR Admin Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039654549 0 Smith,William D P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MS02 Mpls Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1989 4/23/1993 4/23/1993 F Full-Time 3 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112991076 0 Smude,Jacob I P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 T Temporary C Classified 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111459744 0 Smude,Ryan Steven P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CT02 CR ATS Staff E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 16.33 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00034129062 0 Sobania,Thomas W P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 003305 Military Refuse Vehic Oper P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1986 1/2/1986 10/5/1994 F Full-Time 2 82 6 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112204125 0 Soderholm,Wade D P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM02 Duluth Maint Staff E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107409159 0 South,Jay S P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 7 60 12 17.6 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00108698535 0 Springsteele,Daniel R P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2005 5/5/2005 5/5/2005 F Full-Time 7 60 12 16.7 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00030915918 0 Stavish,Charles D P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FB02 FMO Buyers Staff E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1981 6/15/1981 3/2/1992 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023748120 0 Stavish,Judy A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1986 1/9/1986 1/11/1995 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00067145265 0 Stephan,Philip E P01 Military Affairs Dept P010000 Military Affairs E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1992 8/27/2001 8/12/2003 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
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00102820212 0 Stokke,Justin D P01 Military Affairs Dept P012DUL Duluth Airbase E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2000 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 14 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00108180270 0 Stout,Ronald J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP22 FMO Plant Maint Staff E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100999701 0 Stuart IV,Edmund A P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 10/18/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 60 12 15.68 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00023969484 0 Swoboda,Anna M P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FB02 FMO Buyers Staff E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1988 5/16/1988 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022744062 0 Tatro,James L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 000344 Heavy Equip Operator P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1972 7/16/1972 10/1/1986 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099168102 0 Tiemann,Patrick C P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CT01 CR ATS Supervisor E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 27.25 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00099169092 0 Tiemann,William H P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CT02 CR ATS Staff E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 20.31 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110562111 0 Titus,Nathan J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MS02 Mpls Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2007 7/24/2007 7/24/2007 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00012489147 0 Travis,Lawrence P01 Military Affairs Dept P01HM02 Holman Maint Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0105 Holman Field 55107-1090 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1978 4/24/1978 6/30/1982 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00042423678 1 Trusty,Philip J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01SM01 St Cloud Maint Supervisor E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1988 7/25/1988 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00049738194 2 Trutwin,Karen M P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FA02 FMO Admin Staff E Executive 000001 Account Clerk P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 9/7/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112509342 0 Tuholsky-Schneider,Joseph Mathew P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2010 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027247077 0 Turner,Jesse L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 003306 Military Refuse Vehic Oper Sr P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1988 7/11/1988 10/6/1993 F Full-Time 2 85 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102143745 0 Ueland,Robert D P01 Military Affairs Dept P012STP St. Paul Airbase E Executive 002101 Carpenter Lead P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 7/28/2006 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016312329 1 Umphreys,Cheryl A P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1981 7/11/1998 7/11/1998 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00047283489 0 Umphreys,David L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1981 1/2/1981 3/7/1984 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00029964033 0 Vesely,Thomas L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FE11 FMO Engineers Supervisor E Executive 002389 Architectural Supervisor P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1988 4/4/1988 4/4/1988 F Full-Time 16E 26 11 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00010040580 0 Virnig,Leon P P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1983 5/31/1983 1/25/1995 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102032271 0 VonderHaar,Neil P P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CT02 CR ATS Staff E Executive 008748 Proj Functional Manager P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 L Limited U Unclassified 10/30/1999 2/26/2002 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 28.99 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107911188 0 VonItter,Joseph R P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CE02 CR Electronic Tech Staff E Executive 000270 Electronic Technician P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 7/17/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027557145 0 Walsh,John W P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 002526 Airfield Fire Fighter P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 4/6/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 12 19.11 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00111089781 0 Warzecha,Melva S P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2008 4/10/2008 4/10/2008 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00108085824 0 Waytashek,April M P01 Military Affairs Dept P012CRC Camp Ripley Training Site E Executive 003626 Office Specialist P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/17/2008 6/17/2008 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical No
00100122363 0 Wegerer,Brian M P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MS02 Mpls Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1997 5/7/1999 5/7/1999 F Full-Time 3 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099102663 0 Wehus,Bruce L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01HM02 Holman Maint Staff E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic P0105 Holman Field 55107-1090 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 4/1/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112485285 0 Welinski,Kyle P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2010 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100251063 0 Wenner,Charmion K P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM12 FMO Maint 2 Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1997 8/29/2001 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016518150 0 Wikstrom,Charles W P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MS02 Mpls Security Staff E Executive 002441 Military Security Guard P0107 St Paul Airbase Security 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1983 3/20/1999 3/20/1999 F Full-Time 3 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00019877814 0 Wilczek,Joel P P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP22 FMO Plant Maint Staff E Executive 001925 Water Treatment Plant Operator P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1982 5/3/1982 1/9/1985 F Full-Time 2 88 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111638241 0 Wilczek,Joseph Robert P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CE02 CR Electronic Tech Staff E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112467861 0 Williamson,William Alfred P01 Military Affairs Dept P01CRS1 Camp Ripley Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0103 Camp Ripley Training Site 56345-0150 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2010 5/27/2010 5/27/2010 P Part-Time 3 57 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00099093753 0 Winkels,Jeffrey P P01 Military Affairs Dept P013927 Duluth Airbase O and M E Executive 003833 Airfield Fire Prevent Inspectr P0109 Duluth Airbase Firefighters 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1996 2/22/1996 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 12 20.92 H Hourly 1.33 207 Technical Yes
00110236995 0 Winkenwerder,Jennifer J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01AS02 AGO Support 2 E Executive 008810 Military Personnel P0101 The Adjutant Generals Office 55155-2098 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/2007 3/13/2007 3/13/2007 F Full-Time CITI 03 2 34.71 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00105808230 0 Wivinus,David M P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DC02 Duluth C & E E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112509441 0 Yorek,Dustin Ted P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2010 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034364880 0 Young,Glen C P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 000344 Heavy Equip Operator P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1981 6/29/1981 2/22/1988 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034444278 0 Zbaracki,Michael G P01 Military Affairs Dept P01DM01 Duluth Maint Supervisor E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv P0108 Duluth Airbase O&M 55811-6036 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1974 3/3/1976 2/19/1997 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00026320041 0 Zilka,Dennis J P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FM02 FMO Maintenance Staff E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1987 5/20/1987 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00023987997 0 Zimmerman,Debbie L P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP12 FMO Planners Staff E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1979 8/1/1979 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111906135 0 Zirbes,Zachary A P01 Military Affairs Dept P01MM02 Mpls Maint Staff E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint P0106 St. Paul Airbase O&M 55111-4121 L Limited U Unclassified 6/8/2009 6/8/2010 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110400444 0 Zupko,Michael G P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FP22 FMO Plant Maint Staff E Executive 000530 Plumber P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041444469 0 Zylka,Kenneth E P01 Military Affairs Dept P01FA12 FMO Admin 2 Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0102 Facilities Maintenance Office 56345-0348 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1989 4/3/1989 4/3/1989 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110926035 0 Altringer,Jeffrey C G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109597950 0 Anderson,Cynthia Lynn G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010047708 0 Anderson,Georgia L G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100309374 1 Aschbrenner,Sheryl A G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1997 3/4/1998 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031019175 1 Behl,Patti L G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003427 Retirement Services Prog Coord G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1976 7/8/1976 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027357561 0 Bergstrom,David K G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 008143 Exec Dir St Retirement System G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 3/11/1992 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 54.74 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00061657398 0 Bjornvick,John J G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00073949535 0 Boesel,Kristine M G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 6/9/1997 5/22/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00018684963 0 Bokovoy,Richard A G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1971 11/16/1971 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106108200 1 Borsgard,Mary Kay G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6202 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012177297 0 Bottomley Jr,John W G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 8/10/1987 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107841690 0 Brown,Jane A G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000660 Retirement Services Spec Inter G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074749356 0 Buermann,Lois E G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6204 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109537065 0 Burleigh,Roxie C. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000660 Retirement Services Spec Inter G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101387484 0 Busarow,Stephen J G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1999 2/2/1999 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106140969 0 Buske,Zoa P G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2002 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00035260137 1 Cincoski,Sheryl A G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1978 1/23/1978 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100373328 0 Cooley,Alexander J G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 001089 Systems Supervisor G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1997 12/3/1997 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109001277 0 Dalluge,Elizabeth Jean G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6202 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 1/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099684090 0 Dammer,Pamela G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1997 5/21/2007 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101390454 0 Dieser-Gustafson,Lisa K. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102313431 0 Dietz,Melissa L G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2000 3/27/2000 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107840997 0 Dumroese,Jeffrey M. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105746157 0 Fahnhorst,Robert V. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2002 2/14/2002 3/21/2007 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056760561 0 Flister,Mary K G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003604 State Prog Admin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1990 11/15/1995 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049129938 0 Fox,Richard S G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1989 11/20/1989 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013370346 0 Gadow,Constance L G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003604 State Prog Admin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1989 9/27/1989 12/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112355199 0 Goodger,Norman G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 L Limited U Unclassified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107841096 0 Hartman,Kristi Ann G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 8/20/2008 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00024291036 0 Hatch,Rita E G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1979 8/29/1979 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111634578 0 Henderson,Linda Joy G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000907 Retirement Services Director G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00066148434 0 Hunt,Judith M G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 008910 Asst Exec Dir MSRS G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/22/1992 10/24/1997 4/16/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 45.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00076179114 1 Hutton,Joseph S G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6201 St Cloud 56387 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1994 4/5/1994 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027149067 0 Jacobson,Markita M G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1979 6/11/1979 10/6/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015874353 0 Jensen,Dennis E G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000003 Accounting Director G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1973 8/13/1973 12/24/1986 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00008549343 1 Jensen,Suzanne L G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1985 10/31/1985 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111565476 0 Johnson,Lloyd James G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033745833 0 Kadel,Karen L G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 9/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108234819 0 Kesty,Kristen L. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6203 Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108082557 0 Klosterboer,Jira Nickie G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053987175 0 Koshenina,Patricia A. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1990 6/28/1990 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00027411417 0 Kreyer,Linda A G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1982 10/29/1982 5/8/1990 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020149668 0 Kupferschmidt,Sally A G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000293 Executive 2 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1978 1/9/1978 7/5/2000 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108083745 0 LaCroix,Nancy J. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100811799 0 Latterell,Laura M G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/12/2006 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108083547 0 LaVoy,Linda L. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107780508 0 Lee,Manela G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107825058 0 Lee,Rebecca A G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 001425 Retirement Services Supervisor G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2004 2/23/2004 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107842284 1 Leonard,Erin M G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 001916 Asst Exec Dir Retire Systs Cl G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2004 7/18/2008 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 37.49 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00070551657 0 Maine,Diane L G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1993 4/14/1993 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107675568 0 Manion,Mark S. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000907 Retirement Services Director G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112570722 0 Mathiowetz,Annie M G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109013256 0 McLaughlin,April M G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112461921 0 Meier,Jye Rodney G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112976523 0 Millibergity,Clare Gallo G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109406781 0 Minikel,Stephen R G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00079264845 0 Moshier,Lenny C G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003427 Retirement Services Prog Coord G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015195510 0 Mulcahy,Deborah M G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1970 10/21/1970 7/1/2002 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108575973 0 Murphy,Kathleen Ann G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6204 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028230840 0 Nowicki,Jennifer R G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003427 Retirement Services Prog Coord G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1981 8/3/1981 7/31/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087990606 0 O'Brien,Kevin E G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 9/12/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108082755 0 Ochs,David L. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106940592 0 Otto,Debra A. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000577 Information Officer 3 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2003 4/24/2003 3/2/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109984842 0 Patsch,Melissa A G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113010579 0 Petke-McCarty,Paula G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103045041 0 Podratz,Sandra G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111691899 0 Quirk,Kathleen Ann G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00054414558 0 Redfield,Michelle M G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6203 Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1990 7/2/1990 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109992861 0 Riley,Joshua A G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2006 11/8/2006 1/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099769923 0 Sarzoza,Alena Palomo G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 12/6/2000 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112890096 0 Schaefer,Catherine M G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 T Temporary C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109658142 0 Schugel,Steven J. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 1/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00014956029 0 Schultz,Karen K G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000907 Retirement Services Director G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1986 4/2/1986 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108083052 0 Seaton McGovern,Amy J. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037343889 0 Sjoberg,Robert A G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 L Limited U Unclassified 4/12/1972 5/1/2008 12/27/1995 P Part-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109535481 0 Smith,Eric A. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6201 St Cloud 56387 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101647062 0 Soland,Kirk E G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000660 Retirement Services Spec Inter G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105284619 0 Sommer,Paul R. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015135318 0 Sonterre,Kathryn A G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 9/8/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107841393 0 Sperger,Joy P. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000634 Management Analyst 4 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112935240 0 Stella,Laura Elizabeth G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112579038 0 Stephens,Danielle Marie G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109966428 0 Steward,Carol L G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000660 Retirement Services Spec Inter G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108084438 0 Stutzman,Carol S G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108899505 0 Szybatka,Jennifer A G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101637360 0 Thao,Xo G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108084537 0 Ulrich,Beth Seaton G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00037781766 0 Valento,Linda M G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 T Temporary C Classified 1/5/1981 1/5/1981 6/21/2010 P Part-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099298584 0 Valley,Christine L. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 001423 Personnel Officer Senior G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1996 7/15/1996 8/6/2008 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 25.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105562512 1 Van Duynhoven,Peter G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6202 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2001 5/22/2002 3/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020714067 0 Van Vleet,Kimberly Marie G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000500 Personnel Director 2 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1986 1/27/1986 1/9/2008 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 34.32 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100388871 0 Vande Kamp,Heidi J G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 12/2/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108084636 0 Voss,Mary B. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111071862 0 Wallace,Barton L G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108083151 0 Warren,Mary M. G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 3/21/2007 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102285414 0 Weber,Joan C G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2000 3/24/2000 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111943062 0 Wendland,Nathan G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038256966 2 Willinger,Susan J G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 000634 Management Analyst 4 G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1982 1/22/2004 4/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038256966 3 Willinger,Susan J G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 008746 Proj Manager G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 L Limited U Unclassified 11/5/1982 12/18/2008 12/18/2008 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 37.39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00101262051 1 Wold,Jeanette M G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6200 MN State Retirement System 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064137942 1 Wright,David E G62 Minn State Retirement System G620000 MN State Retirement System O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6203 Duluth 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1992 9/2/1998 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113112153 0 Agarwal,Shailendra S G10 Mn Management & Budget G100013 Financial Rptg Acctg E Executive 003507 Finance Specialist 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018541116 0 Alt,Gloria Ann G10 Mn Management & Budget G100016 System Compliance Acctg E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1980 7/14/1980 3/8/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111993354 0 Anderson,Bruce P G10 Mn Management & Budget G100090 Employee Insurance Division E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 42.13 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113058495 0 Anderson,Lynn M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100051 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008213 Deputy Commr MMB G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00024501312 1 Anderson,Scott G10 Mn Management & Budget G100096 EID Program Mgr E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1988 10/31/1988 8/16/2003 F Full-Time N16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112310451 0 Apoutou,Legber Astrid Mathilde G10 Mn Management & Budget G100035 Int Control & Account E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00102332934 0 Arel,Joseph Levi G10 Mn Management & Budget G100045 Systems Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2000 6/21/2000 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105054444 0 Arlt,Marisa L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100053 Human Resources E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2001 6/8/2005 4/12/2010 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 22.21 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110635569 1 Baldwin,Kimberly S G10 Mn Management & Budget G100004 MAPS Proj Procurement E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110189871 0 Bangasser,Rachel A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100077 Workforce Plng-State E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/9/2007 2/9/2007 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099451044 0 Barenok,Tara D. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100022 Budget Plng & Operations E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1996 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.14 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108449253 0 Barnidge,Lisa K G10 Mn Management & Budget G100024 Budget Health & Hum Services E Executive 008566 Trainee-Exec Budget Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 R Trainee N Non-Status 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 8/30/2010 F Full-Time 20A 12 2 30.41 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111555774 0 Barondeau,Katharine H G10 Mn Management & Budget G100024 Budget Health & Hum Services E Executive 002670 Executive Budget Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 34.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00006083055 0 Barrett,Susan W G10 Mn Management & Budget G100047 SEMA4 Payroll/HR E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1984 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 F Full-Time N14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00029939283 0 Bassett,Mary P G10 Mn Management & Budget G100044 IA / BIS Info Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1982 2/16/1982 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110735559 0 Batson,Kristin F G10 Mn Management & Budget G100065 MAD Analysis Div E Executive 002427 Asst Dir Mgt Analysis G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 39.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111495681 0 Baumtrog,Ryan P G10 Mn Management & Budget G100023 Budget Envir & Economic E Executive 002670 Executive Budget Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 5/18/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 32.22 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101552517 0 Becker,Jessica L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100004 MAPS Proj Procurement E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/3/1999 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109702989 0 Becker,Sara Christina G10 Mn Management & Budget G100012 General Accounting E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/10/2006 10/8/2009 10/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002115036 0 Belknap,Pamela J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100066 Mgmt Analysis Consult E Executive 003068 Management Consultant Sr G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1987 4/10/2006 9/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112286988 0 Benson,Kyle R G10 Mn Management & Budget G100009 MAPS Proj Technical 2 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100464210 1 Berg,Daniel D G10 Mn Management & Budget G100004 MAPS Proj Procurement E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 8/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00040328541 0 Bergfeldt,Walter L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100058 Treasury Technical E Executive 000148 Cashier G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1972 4/5/1972 4/5/1972 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100715769 0 Berkland,Daniel O G10 Mn Management & Budget G100048 Technical Support Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1998 5/6/1998 10/30/2000 F Full-Time N14F 17 15 37.18 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100513512 0 Berres-Green,Dai M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100058 Treasury Technical E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1998 2/4/1998 12/20/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002554695 0 Bieleck,Charles P G10 Mn Management & Budget G100021 Budget Services Mgmt E Executive 001807 Executive Budget Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1976 3/15/1976 2/26/1990 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100429065 0 Blagsvedt,Bruce H G10 Mn Management & Budget G100044 IA / BIS Info Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076110210 0 Blanco,Tina L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1994 4/4/1994 2/23/2005 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00013050576 0 Blaser,Mary Beth G10 Mn Management & Budget G100072 HRM Agency Services & Comp E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1988 1/25/1988 4/1/2010 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111906234 0 Bogie,Sean P G10 Mn Management & Budget G100016 System Compliance Acctg E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/15/2009 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00006228684 0 Bogut,Keith W G10 Mn Management & Budget G100025 Budget Educ & State Govt E Executive 002670 Executive Budget Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1987 6/24/1987 9/14/1998 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.26 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00083877750 0 Borresen,Mary M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100012 General Accounting E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1995 3/25/1996 4/23/2003 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112368564 0 Borum,Christopher T G10 Mn Management & Budget G100017 MAPS Project User Tng E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074166840 0 Bousley,Arnold J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100009 MAPS Proj Technical 2 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1993 11/17/1993 5/25/2011 F Full-Time N14F 19 16 44.78 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00019688130 0 Brackey,Thomas A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100001 Payroll Management E Executive 003508 Finance Specialist 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1974 8/20/1975 6/23/2010 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101143053 0 Bromley,Lovlie M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100067 MAD Training Div E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112320450 0 Brown,Jacob A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100056 Treasury Management E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001228491 0 Brown,Ralph G10 Mn Management & Budget G100066 Mgmt Analysis Consult E Executive 003068 Management Consultant Sr G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 3/3/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082530162 0 Buford,Clyde B G10 Mn Management & Budget G100046 SEMA4 Benefits E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 6/10/1998 F Full-Time N14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00005103747 0 Buggert,Florence L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100040 Information Services E Executive 000987 Admin Systems Supv G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1987 4/2/1987 4/2/1987 F Full-Time N16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00057991428 0 Butler,Peter K G10 Mn Management & Budget G100066 Mgmt Analysis Consult E Executive 003068 Management Consultant Sr G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1991 10/2/2006 7/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109515582 1 Byers,Richard W G10 Mn Management & Budget G100003 MAPS Proj Acctg E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042484761 2 Cammack,Judy L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100003 MAPS Proj Acctg E Executive 003503 Finance Accounting Supv 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/1985 3/19/2007 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112644576 0 Canavan,Ann M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100077 Workforce Plng-State E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027446760 2 Capiz,Roxanne M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100050 Management Services E Executive 000293 Executive 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1978 7/24/1978 1/3/2007 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00033395373 1 Carlson,John C G10 Mn Management & Budget G100075 HRM Agency Services E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1972 10/20/1972 8/4/1976 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108089487 1 Carson,Jacob R G10 Mn Management & Budget G100004 MAPS Proj Procurement E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/16/2004 11/4/2011 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112416777 0 Castelline,Pia C G10 Mn Management & Budget G100044 IA / BIS Info Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076220397 1 Cencich,Judith A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100076 HRM Business Systems E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1994 4/13/1994 8/18/2008 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00057531276 3 Chromey Jr,Edward M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100004 MAPS Proj Procurement E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030998880 0 Clausen,William E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100050 Management Services E Executive 002410 Dir Management Analysis G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1984 8/29/1984 8/22/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.19 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112303224 0 Coatney,Brennan G10 Mn Management & Budget G100035 Int Control & Account E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 22.96 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00038542185 0 Connelly,Kathleen M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100010 MAPS Replacement Proj E Executive 008746 Proj Manager G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/7/1979 2/7/1979 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 38.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00110218779 0 Cowell,Alisha M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100025 Budget Educ & State Govt E Executive 008566 Trainee-Exec Budget Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 R Trainee N Non-Status 3/2/2007 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 20A 12 2 27.39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105217497 0 Crosson,Mary J. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100022 Budget Plng & Operations E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2001 7/2/2001 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108458856 0 Cvengros,Dawn M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100095 Health Risk Mgmt & EAP E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110553498 0 Dahl,Bryan M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100023 Budget Envir & Economic E Executive 002670 Executive Budget Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2007 6/3/2008 8/5/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 31.72 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110597058 1 D'Andrea,Stacey L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100022 Budget Plng & Operations E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 9/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100343133 0 Daylis,Susana Teodorvna G10 Mn Management & Budget G100047 SEMA4 Payroll/HR E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 5/10/2000 F Full-Time N14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00004195422 0 Deming,Barbara M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100066 Mgmt Analysis Consult E Executive 003068 Management Consultant Sr G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1988 3/17/1988 10/30/1996 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100927332 0 Donkers,Zachary A. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 11/5/2009 11/5/2009 F Full-Time N6 58 12 14.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110343222 1 Doran,Andrew J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100004 MAPS Proj Procurement E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109242738 0 Douglas,Rachel C G10 Mn Management & Budget G100015 Agency Assistance Acctg E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/21/2005 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099042471 1 Drinkwine,Andre J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100041 Info Services Mgmt E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1995 12/20/1995 1/11/2006 F Full-Time N16G 25 16 39.1 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113116212 0 Drinkwine,Camille R G10 Mn Management & Budget G100017 MAPS Project User Tng E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105594489 0 Drinkwine,Jodi L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100068 MAD Admin Division E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2001 11/26/2001 4/1/2004 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102913272 1 Dybdal,Kristin E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100051 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008333 Asst Commr MMB G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/16/2000 10/2/2007 4/10/2010 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00100126620 0 Eder-Zdechlik,Robert J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100091 EID Insurance Operations E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 9/3/2008 F Full-Time N16E 21 11 31.68 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107388369 0 Eggers,Lisa J. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100046 SEMA4 Benefits E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2003 7/8/2003 10/25/2004 F Full-Time N14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00039023424 0 Ehlenz,Jodi G10 Mn Management & Budget G100097 EID Contracts & Networks E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1979 12/12/1979 10/19/2005 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106151166 0 Eichinger,Michelle S. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100057 Treasury Division E Executive 003503 Finance Accounting Supv 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2002 10/1/2002 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111046914 0 Eidsvold,Bradley Alan G10 Mn Management & Budget G100048 Technical Support Unit E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/10/2008 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time N14F 06 13 19.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112354308 0 Elliott,Debra R G10 Mn Management & Budget G100017 MAPS Project User Tng E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112323816 0 Engel,Emily G10 Mn Management & Budget G100024 Budget Health & Hum Services E Executive 008566 Trainee-Exec Budget Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 R Trainee N Non-Status 3/4/2010 3/4/2010 3/4/2010 F Full-Time 20A 12 2 28.76 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00089173557 0 Erickson,Nancy K G10 Mn Management & Budget G100077 Workforce Plng-State E Executive 001547 Personnel Services Supv 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1995 8/9/1995 10/10/2001 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112077405 0 Erickson,Peter C G10 Mn Management & Budget G100048 Technical Support Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00016156107 0 Erickson,Robert J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100026 Financial Planning E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1975 11/1/2011 10/14/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 40.58 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00084021498 0 Evans,Grant G G10 Mn Management & Budget G100009 MAPS Proj Technical 2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 11/17/1997 8/14/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062132499 0 Evensen,Diana Rae G10 Mn Management & Budget G100075 HRM Agency Services E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1991 3/11/1992 12/10/2008 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101521629 0 Feltes,Linda H G10 Mn Management & Budget G100095 Health Risk Mgmt & EAP E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 12/12/2007 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.61 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00023312718 0 Fischer,Patricia A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100031 Fiscal Services E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1970 3/11/1970 10/22/2003 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101263833 0 Florek,Jayne Marie G10 Mn Management & Budget G100009 MAPS Proj Technical 2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 1/7/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026173521 0 Folkens,Darryl J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100044 IA / BIS Info Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1973 7/9/1973 5/3/1995 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041253696 1 Folkestad,John C G10 Mn Management & Budget G100015 Agency Assistance Acctg E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/17/1983 1/17/1983 3/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00092153655 0 Gates,Ronald E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100048 Technical Support Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 4/28/1997 F Full-Time N14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113114232 0 Gazal,Fuad A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100017 MAPS Project User Tng E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00076139316 0 Germain,Kelly J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100073 Technology Resources E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1994 4/4/1994 5/16/2007 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00034545060 0 Gervais,Joseph H G10 Mn Management & Budget G100052 Management Division E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1976 3/19/1976 8/15/1979 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049281012 1 Gilborn,Gregory A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100003 MAPS Proj Acctg E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/4/1989 12/4/1989 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079706385 0 Glasenapp,Nancy E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100030 Financial / Admin Services E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1994 9/12/1994 3/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112026024 0 Goldfarb,Brendan W G10 Mn Management & Budget G100013 Financial Rptg Acctg E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112154724 0 Gonzalez,Charles H G10 Mn Management & Budget G100009 MAPS Proj Technical 2 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/4/2009 11/4/2009 11/4/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00074961414 0 Gregory,Erin D G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1994 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 27.47 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00074961414 2 Gregory,Erin D G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/18/1994 2/22/2006 7/7/2010 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 29.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111905739 0 Greiter,Gay L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100056 Treasury Management E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091722114 0 Grew,Judy L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100066 Mgmt Analysis Consult E Executive 003068 Management Consultant Sr G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1995 9/25/1995 1/28/2001 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101529351 0 Grimes,Dawn C. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100058 Treasury Technical E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1999 4/19/1999 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00075466413 0 Grund,Jeffrey M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100090 Employee Insurance Division E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1994 3/1/1994 1/11/1995 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00023656149 0 Gurrola,Susan E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100056 Treasury Management E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1980 3/24/1980 12/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112027311 0 Haase,Matthew D G10 Mn Management & Budget G100003 MAPS Proj Acctg E Executive 003507 Finance Specialist 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058589091 0 Hageman,Everett G10 Mn Management & Budget G100011 Accounting Division E Executive 003503 Finance Accounting Supv 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1991 3/25/1991 2/4/2004 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109879803 0 Hanauer,Karen Lee G10 Mn Management & Budget G100098 Employee Assistance Supv E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 3/18/2010 F Full-Time N14G 18 12 35.95 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00035176185 0 Hanly,Lynda M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1981 1/14/1981 6/14/2006 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00035411211 1 Hansen,Laureen M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100050 Management Services E Executive 003617 Employee Management Div Dir G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1977 7/1/1977 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112948605 0 Hanson,Kristin A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100051 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008333 Asst Commr MMB G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106366392 0 Hanson,Thomas J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100051 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008128 Commissioner-MMB G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 12/30/2006 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00107974053 0 Hargons,Joy Louise G10 Mn Management & Budget G100081 Labor Relations Agency Support E Executive 002692 Labor Relations Rep Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2004 5/19/2004 5/16/2007 F Full-Time N14G 22 12 39.4 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111435786 0 Harmoning,Arlen K G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 30.41 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00076839444 3 Hay,Jodie L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100048 Technical Support Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1994 12/18/1995 7/5/2006 F Full-Time N14F 14 15 32.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101133252 0 Hebert,Jodi L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100071 Human Resources - State E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1998 8/9/2006 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 45.23 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00045500796 0 Heiden,Barbara A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100016 System Compliance Acctg E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1977 10/12/1977 10/17/1984 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027246186 1 Heininger,Margaret R G10 Mn Management & Budget G100003 MAPS Proj Acctg E Executive 003508 Finance Specialist 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/25/1973 4/25/1973 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074790936 1 Hennessey,Catherine A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100006 MAPS User Readiness E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/10/1994 12/8/2003 3/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027648126 0 Hieb,Terri H G10 Mn Management & Budget G100067 MAD Training Div E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1978 2/15/1978 6/2/2009 P Part-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00106148394 0 Hockert,Cathlene Anne G10 Mn Management & Budget G100080 Labor Relations Mgmt E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2002 9/9/2002 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.75 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00026887707 1 Hofer,Janet L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100012 General Accounting E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1973 9/5/1973 10/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070354746 0 Holmes,Barbara C G10 Mn Management & Budget G100051 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008333 Asst Commr MMB G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/30/1993 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112931082 0 Holmes,Elaine G10 Mn Management & Budget G100015 Agency Assistance Acctg E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084329487 0 Holton,Richard P G10 Mn Management & Budget G100047 SEMA4 Payroll/HR E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 1/20/1999 F Full-Time N14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110734470 1 Hopwood,Victoria Jayne G10 Mn Management & Budget G100022 Budget Plng & Operations E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099190575 0 Horsman,Shari L. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100096 EID Program Mgr E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1996 5/22/1996 3/2/2011 F Full-Time N16E 21 11 34.98 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105039099 0 Howe,Joseph P. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100056 Treasury Management E Executive 002622 Finance Services Director G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 12/30/2000 6/3/2009 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 41.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112975533 0 Hranicka,Kent J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100022 Budget Plng & Operations E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/23/2011 10/6/2011 2/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071265249 0 Huerta,Lorie L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100075 HRM Agency Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1993 9/6/1996 11/11/1998 F Full-Time N6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00037698012 1 Hueser,Darlene Marie G10 Mn Management & Budget G100075 HRM Agency Services E Executive 002782 Chief Classification Analyst G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1975 12/10/1975 4/10/2006 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 32.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00099281655 0 Hunt,Jerome L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100009 MAPS Proj Technical 2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1996 6/26/1996 6/26/1996 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000972477 0 Husted,David G10 Mn Management & Budget G100043 SEMA4 Info Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1988 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043417143 1 Ingebritson,David L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 003507 Finance Specialist 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1977 8/29/1977 3/21/2007 F Full-Time N14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099093357 0 Iversen,Laura H. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100066 Mgmt Analysis Consult E Executive 003068 Management Consultant Sr G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1996 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101057913 0 Jama,Abdullahi Y G10 Mn Management & Budget G100048 Technical Support Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1998 8/26/1998 2/28/2008 F Full-Time N14F 17 15 30.46 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00023168673 0 Jarvis,James T G10 Mn Management & Budget G100066 Mgmt Analysis Consult E Executive 003068 Management Consultant Sr G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1981 2/3/1999 9/12/2001 P Part-Time N14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.75 217 Confidential Yes
00113058891 0 Johnson,Adreanne J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2011 8/12/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00005303430 0 Johnson,Christopher Anthony G10 Mn Management & Budget G100015 Agency Assistance Acctg E Executive 003507 Finance Specialist 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1987 5/7/1996 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100255122 0 Johnson,Colette M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100060 Communications E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 9/15/2008 F Full-Time N14F 14 15 24.77 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00038452986 0 Johnson,Edward D G10 Mn Management & Budget G100054 General Support E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1979 11/12/1997 7/8/1998 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00078806673 0 Johnson,H Budd G10 Mn Management & Budget G100090 Employee Insurance Division E Executive 003527 EID Program Manager G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1994 8/1/1994 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.99 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00078806673 1 Johnson,H Budd G10 Mn Management & Budget G100099 Benefits Management E Executive 008516 Senior Executive Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/1/1994 8/1/1994 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.44 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112354506 0 Johnson,Janice L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100017 MAPS Project User Tng E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112164228 0 Johnson,Mark LeRoy G10 Mn Management & Budget G100043 SEMA4 Info Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 T Temporary C Classified 11/9/2009 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 P Part-Time N14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 0.4 217 Confidential Yes
00100553310 0 Johnson,Robert B G10 Mn Management & Budget G100043 SEMA4 Info Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 F Full-Time N14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110824758 0 Johnson,Wade Dennis G10 Mn Management & Budget G100009 MAPS Proj Technical 2 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019175013 0 Jorgenson,Steven M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100050 Management Services E Executive 003394 Chief Information Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1976 1/14/1976 3/24/1998 F Full-Time 20B 54 2 61.39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100710423 0 Jorstad,James G G10 Mn Management & Budget G100081 Labor Relations Agency Support E Executive 002692 Labor Relations Rep Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1998 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 F Full-Time N14G 22 12 43.61 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111746646 0 Joyce Heider,Kathleen M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100093 EID Benefits Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/2009 3/25/2009 3/25/2009 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 23.72 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112078791 0 Kabitz,Susan M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100003 MAPS Proj Acctg E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111942171 0 Kamnikar,Sandra G10 Mn Management & Budget G100013 Financial Rptg Acctg E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000841698 0 Kane,Betty A Penda G10 Mn Management & Budget G100016 System Compliance Acctg E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1976 8/18/2011 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112190265 0 Kane,Jo Ann G10 Mn Management & Budget G100035 Int Control & Account E Executive 003508 Finance Specialist 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 35.18 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113097402 0 Kane,Kathleen M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100072 HRM Agency Services & Comp E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 E Emergency C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time N6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00110996622 0 Kardell,Katherine C G10 Mn Management & Budget G100051 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008333 Asst Commr MMB G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099872586 0 Keimig,Edmund L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100090 Employee Insurance Division E Executive 001067 Auditor Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1997 8/3/1999 9/24/2003 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
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00073011906 1 Kelly,Linda M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100004 MAPS Proj Procurement E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00077231286 0 Kelly,Margaret M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100051 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008333 Asst Commr MMB G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/8/1994 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112149873 0 Kharengra,Ajmer G10 Mn Management & Budget G100043 SEMA4 Info Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072826281 0 Kieger,Catherine M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100045 Systems Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 5/19/1996 F Full-Time N14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00020188575 0 Kill,Mary A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100041 Info Services Mgmt E Executive 002137 Information Syst Soft Svc Supv G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1983 7/18/1983 3/29/2010 F Full-Time N16G 21 16 44.85 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110699919 0 Kinde,Deeja Marie G10 Mn Management & Budget G100016 System Compliance Acctg E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043977780 0 King,James M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100023 Budget Envir & Economic E Executive 001451 Executive Budget Officer Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 8/14/1991 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00038628711 0 Kinnunen,Dawn E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1975 10/3/1975 10/19/2005 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00017237682 0 Kirkup,Kathleen M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100012 General Accounting E Executive 003508 Finance Specialist 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1984 5/8/1984 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099108900 0 Klietz,William N G10 Mn Management & Budget G100047 SEMA4 Payroll/HR E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1996 3/18/1996 4/29/1998 F Full-Time N14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112821885 0 Kohl,Todd F G10 Mn Management & Budget G100098 Employee Assistance Supv E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 F Full-Time N14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00049269429 0 Koncker,Elizabeth M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100080 Labor Relations Mgmt E Executive 002364 Compensation Program Analyst G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1989 11/20/1989 1/29/1997 F Full-Time N14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102143250 0 Kong-Thao,Kazoua G10 Mn Management & Budget G100074 Workforce Diversity E Executive 001450 Affirmative Action Off 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 2/12/2009 2/12/2009 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 29.34 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112612104 0 Konkler,Tanner M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100048 Technical Support Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/12/2010 8/12/2010 8/12/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00005237991 0 Koob,Shirley A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100054 General Support E Executive 003511 Electronic Publishing Coord G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1984 3/19/1984 6/30/1999 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00078662727 0 Koren,Donna J. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100066 Mgmt Analysis Consult E Executive 003068 Management Consultant Sr G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1996 1/29/1996 9/16/2002 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100633005 0 Kosharek,Kathleen M. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100067 MAD Training Div E Executive 003068 Management Consultant Sr G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 5/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027234900 0 Kurkoski,Stephen A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100016 System Compliance Acctg E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1981 2/17/1981 7/8/1993 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041463972 0 Kuwik,Jeanine Kay Leifeld G10 Mn Management & Budget G100050 Management Services E Executive 002622 Finance Services Director G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1977 8/3/1977 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 47.64 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107514396 1 Lacktorin-Revier,Stacy E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100017 MAPS Project User Tng E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/27/2003 3/13/2009 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113154030 0 Landherr,William M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100077 Workforce Plng-State E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 40.95 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00024487056 0 LaPlante,Roxanne G10 Mn Management & Budget G100030 Financial / Admin Services E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1988 10/10/1988 7/23/2001 F Full-Time N16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112021569 0 Larson,Darrin A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100003 MAPS Proj Acctg E Executive 003507 Finance Specialist 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100209384 0 Larson,Dirk F. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100046 SEMA4 Benefits E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 F Full-Time N14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111727638 0 Larson,Kerstin F G10 Mn Management & Budget G100025 Budget Educ & State Govt E Executive 002670 Executive Budget Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 11/3/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 32.22 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107690022 1 Larson,Monty-Clair E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100007 MAPS Proj Acctg Gp 2 E Executive 003507 Finance Specialist 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102665475 0 Larson,Nicole M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 8/20/2007 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00102665475 1 Larson,Nicole M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 7/28/2010 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00084628962 0 Laurich,Bruce A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100043 SEMA4 Info Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1995 6/19/1995 4/15/1998 F Full-Time N14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112971771 0 Laurich,Matthew A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 T Temporary C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time N6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113155911 0 Lee,Danielle A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100006 MAPS User Readiness E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105983559 0 Lentz,John S G10 Mn Management & Budget G100094 EID Insurance Systems E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2002 7/3/2002 8/27/2007 F Full-Time N14G 18 12 27.32 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111483999 0 Li,Ping G10 Mn Management & Budget G100049 Business Intelligence & SupSys E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/29/2010 F Full-Time N14F 17 15 36.38 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00048274281 1 Li,Wingyee Jeannie G10 Mn Management & Budget G100049 Business Intelligence & SupSys E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1978 6/14/1978 1/21/1998 F Full-Time N14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110006820 0 Liu,Hongyu G10 Mn Management & Budget G100012 General Accounting E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 2/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112025925 0 Lo,Elizabeth L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100010 MAPS Replacement Proj E Executive 008746 Proj Manager G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 41.52 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00101240271 0 Long,Lisa G10 Mn Management & Budget G100094 EID Insurance Systems E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1998 11/23/1998 10/27/2008 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 21.78 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00009255708 0 Ludwigson,Joel R G10 Mn Management & Budget G100030 Financial / Admin Services E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1987 2/7/1989 11/2/2009 F Full-Time N16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00009255708 1 Ludwigson,Joel R G10 Mn Management & Budget G100050 Management Services E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/25/1987 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 39.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00020563884 2 Lukas,Cindy H G10 Mn Management & Budget G100075 HRM Agency Services E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1983 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112794561 0 Lundholm,Beth A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100099 Benefits Management E Executive 003527 EID Program Manager G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 40.7 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050358231 0 Lynch,Linda M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100094 EID Insurance Systems E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1990 2/26/1992 8/30/2007 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 22.82 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00020796039 0 Maile,Ann M. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100083 Labor Relations Adm Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1989 1/30/1989 2/18/1998 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111949101 0 Manion,James R G10 Mn Management & Budget G100055 Accounting Mgmt E Executive 002144 Information Syst Applic Mgr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 53.73 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099257004 0 Mankovich,Lilia G10 Mn Management & Budget G100046 SEMA4 Benefits E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1996 6/19/1996 5/19/2004 F Full-Time N14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00030973239 0 Martin,Sugar Lee D G10 Mn Management & Budget G100001 Payroll Management E Executive 003503 Finance Accounting Supv 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1976 3/22/1976 11/29/2006 F Full-Time N16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00038525454 0 Mavetz Jr,Ronald L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100010 MAPS Replacement Proj E Executive 002622 Finance Services Director G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1988 7/18/1988 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00087422742 0 McCarty,Terrence R G10 Mn Management & Budget G100043 SEMA4 Info Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1995 7/3/1995 4/15/1998 F Full-Time N14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108423711 0 McDonough,Patricia A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100091 EID Insurance Operations E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 6/6/2007 F Full-Time N16E 23 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099713196 0 McDowell,Kevin M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100048 Technical Support Unit E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1997 2/24/1997 10/26/2007 F Full-Time N14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112073841 0 McGaughey,Kevin G10 Mn Management & Budget G100007 MAPS Proj Acctg Gp 2 E Executive 003508 Finance Specialist 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035598420 0 McGlynn,Ruth A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100030 Financial / Admin Services E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1982 9/27/1982 11/29/2006 F Full-Time N16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111860991 0 McKimm,Christopher P G10 Mn Management & Budget G100081 Labor Relations Agency Support E Executive 002483 Labor Relations Rep Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 10/25/2010 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00034975809 0 McQuillan,Karen J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 003508 Finance Specialist 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1983 5/9/1983 9/20/2006 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00005078997 0 Meagher,Patrick D G10 Mn Management & Budget G100052 Management Division E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/1/1979 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.48 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112368366 0 Melcher,Kelly T G10 Mn Management & Budget G100017 MAPS Project User Tng E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099108801 0 Mercier,James B G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1996 3/18/1996 5/14/1997 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00081883890 0 Meyer,Steven P G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1995 1/11/1995 2/23/2005 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111070179 1 Meyers,Kristen Joy G10 Mn Management & Budget G100012 General Accounting E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016650711 0 Miller,Rhonda R G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 003508 Finance Specialist 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 1/24/2007 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00016334505 1 Mo,Lori L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100051 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008333 Asst Commr MMB G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/15/1983 8/15/1983 1/3/2000 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050298138 0 Moe,Jeffry S G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1990 1/24/1990 7/19/2001 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00050298138 1 Moe,Jeffry S G10 Mn Management & Budget G100006 MAPS User Readiness E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/24/1990 1/24/1990 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107594289 1 Moracco,Nathan Anthony G10 Mn Management & Budget G100050 Management Services E Executive 003617 Employee Management Div Dir G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 47.96 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00080794197 0 Muellner,Mary E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100055 Accounting Mgmt E Executive 002622 Finance Services Director G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1994 10/31/1994 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 45.84 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012317778 0 Mulcahy,Yvonne A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100090 Employee Insurance Division E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/9/1973 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 P Part-Time N14G 18 12 31.66 H Hourly 0.48 217 Confidential Yes
00080313849 1 Munkwitz,Dennis A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100050 Management Services E Executive 002695 Agency Chief Financial Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1988 10/12/1994 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101821698 0 Murck,Mary E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100050 Management Services E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 5/12/2010 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 32.86 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00081971406 2 Naughton,Paula K G10 Mn Management & Budget G100003 MAPS Proj Acctg E Executive 003508 Finance Specialist 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/11/1995 1/11/1995 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112976820 0 Neff,Valerie A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100075 HRM Agency Services E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00028803753 0 Nelson,Ruth E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1989 2/1/1990 2/23/2005 P Part-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.8 217 Confidential Yes
00112181751 0 Nenneman,Daniel G10 Mn Management & Budget G100009 MAPS Proj Technical 2 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112453704 0 Nickel,Carol R G10 Mn Management & Budget G100044 IA / BIS Info Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101007522 0 Norman,Brenda R G10 Mn Management & Budget G100050 Management Services E Executive 003617 Employee Management Div Dir G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 4/6/2009 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00042148260 0 Norring,Colleen M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100073 Technology Resources E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1989 7/10/1989 10/8/2003 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112167297 0 Nyanjom,John G10 Mn Management & Budget G100035 Int Control & Account E Executive 003508 Finance Specialist 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 35.18 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00009020682 0 O'Brien,Ann G10 Mn Management & Budget G100028 Human Resource Mgmt Strategic E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/4/1974 9/14/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time N14G 18 12 31.7 H Hourly 0.48 217 Confidential Yes
00112950882 0 O'Connor,Laura C G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 T Temporary C Classified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time N6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00019019484 0 O'Connor,Mary E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100075 HRM Agency Services E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1975 8/29/1975 8/18/2008 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112336785 0 Olsen,Carmen L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100044 IA / BIS Info Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 P Part-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101224926 0 Olsen,Ronald J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100048 Technical Support Unit E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1998 11/16/1998 11/7/2007 F Full-Time N14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00018850788 0 Olson,Steven E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100045 Systems Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1980 2/13/1980 2/15/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072413055 1 Olsrud,Kristen L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100073 Technology Resources E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1993 8/2/1993 3/16/2009 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 31.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110311542 0 Osuagwu,Nnenna F G10 Mn Management & Budget G100013 Financial Rptg Acctg E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101473020 0 Palchuk,Valentina V G10 Mn Management & Budget G100045 Systems Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1999 3/17/1999 3/17/1999 F Full-Time N14F 14 15 37.17 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111900492 0 Peacock,Shelby L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100068 MAD Admin Division E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101466387 0 Pearson,Jeff B. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100058 Treasury Technical E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1999 3/19/1999 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041626431 0 Pearson,Judith G10 Mn Management & Budget G100075 HRM Agency Services E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1985 7/15/1985 7/20/1988 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00030429531 0 Peik,Douglas H G10 Mn Management & Budget G100026 Financial Planning E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1977 10/26/1977 10/26/1977 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023262327 0 Peloquin,John L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100052 Management Division E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1977 7/1/1977 2/6/1985 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101082960 0 Pepin,Alice M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100006 MAPS User Readiness E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/9/1998 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111942765 0 Persons,Michael Jon G10 Mn Management & Budget G100016 System Compliance Acctg E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054753534 0 Petersen,Charles J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100066 Mgmt Analysis Consult E Executive 003068 Management Consultant Sr G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1990 7/25/1990 12/24/2002 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113103342 0 Peterson,Alan B G10 Mn Management & Budget G100075 HRM Agency Services E Executive 003882 Human Res Consultant Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2011 5/5/2011 5/5/2011 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 30 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109510137 0 Peterson,Matthew Ryan G10 Mn Management & Budget G100049 Business Intelligence & SupSys E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 9/19/2008 F Full-Time N14F 09 15 22.24 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102385701 0 Peterson,Pamela L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/1/2000 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107808624 0 Peterson,Shelley K G10 Mn Management & Budget G100051 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008879 Executive Aide G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/2004 2/18/1999 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 20A 09 2 27.49 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100318482 0 Phan,Tammy G10 Mn Management & Budget G100046 SEMA4 Benefits E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 F Full-Time N14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
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00041620095 1 Phinney,Leanne K G10 Mn Management & Budget G100080 Labor Relations Mgmt E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 E Emergency C Classified 10/24/1973 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046742256 1 Pietz,Richard L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100057 Treasury Division E Executive 000293 Executive 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1983 6/13/1983 12/19/2002 F Full-Time 6 70 13 27.33 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038472390 1 Plante,JudyAnn G10 Mn Management & Budget G100065 MAD Analysis Div E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/27/1976 6/20/2011 6/20/2011 P Part-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 0.48 220 Manager Yes
00112870494 0 Pollard,John J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100050 Management Services E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 33.52 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00004242150 2 Powers,Jody K G10 Mn Management & Budget G100004 MAPS Proj Procurement E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/13/1989 11/13/1989 8/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00013309461 0 Powers,Sue Ellen G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 T Temporary C Classified 7/21/1980 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time N6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00015723378 0 Pream,Joanne M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100080 Labor Relations Mgmt E Executive 000293 Executive 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1978 1/30/1978 12/21/1989 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00112368663 0 Priebe,Melanie L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100017 MAPS Project User Tng E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00103117905 0 Putnam,Richard K G10 Mn Management & Budget G100043 SEMA4 Info Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2001 3/7/2005 3/7/2005 F Full-Time N14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00027786528 0 Quicksell,Timothy G10 Mn Management & Budget G100028 Human Resource Mgmt Strategic E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1984 9/24/1984 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 18 12 37.85 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108818820 0 Raduenz,Renee G10 Mn Management & Budget G100066 Mgmt Analysis Consult E Executive 003068 Management Consultant Sr G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102147705 0 Rajan,Parvathi G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 8/15/2008 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 21.99 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101482920 1 Ramstad,Jane A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100004 MAPS Proj Procurement E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/17/1999 3/17/1999 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045562572 0 Rappa,Renda E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100065 MAD Analysis Div E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1984 12/31/1984 10/28/2009 F Full-Time N16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00083547288 0 Raval,Priti C G10 Mn Management & Budget G100043 SEMA4 Info Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1995 5/1/1995 11/25/1995 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108503208 0 Read,Abigail E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100021 Budget Services Mgmt E Executive 001807 Executive Budget Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2005 1/17/2006 5/18/2010 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 40.71 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00062674821 0 Rebeck,Mary C G10 Mn Management & Budget G100031 Fiscal Services E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1991 10/23/1991 10/18/1995 F Full-Time N7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102914361 0 Rediske,Sharon M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2000 10/18/2000 2/23/2005 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 19.24 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099973863 1 Reeves,Connie A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100068 MAD Admin Division E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 9/1/1998 9/1/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00069221097 0 Regnier,Mary D G10 Mn Management & Budget G100099 Benefits Management E Executive 003527 EID Program Manager G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1992 12/21/1992 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109424304 0 Reitan,Britta Helen G10 Mn Management & Budget G100021 Budget Services Mgmt E Executive 001807 Executive Budget Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 2/2/2010 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 40.71 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110479446 0 Rhein,Danielle K G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 3/11/2009 F Full-Time N6 61 12 15.55 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00003475692 0 Rieck,Margaret M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100044 IA / BIS Info Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1970 2/17/1970 9/3/1993 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111179772 0 Robison,Mary E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100023 Budget Envir & Economic E Executive 008566 Trainee-Exec Budget Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 R Trainee N Non-Status 6/2/2008 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 F Full-Time 20A 12 2 28.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00029832462 1 Rocheford,Gregory L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100009 MAPS Proj Technical 2 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1988 1/19/1988 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00034557435 0 Roelofs,Michael K G10 Mn Management & Budget G100021 Budget Services Mgmt E Executive 001807 Executive Budget Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 7/2/1980 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016196499 0 Rooney,Nancy J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100026 Financial Planning E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1980 10/27/1980 4/22/1992 F Full-Time N14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00027591399 1 Rosckes,Susan Kay G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1976 12/14/1976 11/19/1997 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099028611 0 Rousmaniere,Edmund B. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100095 Health Risk Mgmt & EAP E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1995 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 F Full-Time N16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102910995 0 Rowan,Denise A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100054 General Support E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 8/25/2008 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 31.98 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101168595 0 Ruckheim,Barbara Ann G10 Mn Management & Budget G100055 Accounting Mgmt E Executive 002622 Finance Services Director G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1998 10/19/1998 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099588456 0 Rueber,Susanne Bjork G10 Mn Management & Budget G100012 General Accounting E Executive 003507 Finance Specialist 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/4/1996 8/7/2000 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035694450 0 Rumpca,Susan A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100011 Accounting Division E Executive 003503 Finance Accounting Supv 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1989 8/21/2006 9/14/2009 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038549412 2 Ryan,Cheryl A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100083 Labor Relations Adm Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1978 3/20/1978 3/23/1983 F Full-Time N6 64 12 22.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112206204 0 Sanya,Olawale A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100010 MAPS Replacement Proj E Executive 008746 Proj Manager G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 37.18 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112737933 0 Savary,Kenneth S G10 Mn Management & Budget G100022 Budget Plng & Operations E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/21/2010 9/22/2011 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112493898 0 Savino,Diane M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100054 General Support E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 3/23/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003994848 2 Scherrer,Paul D G10 Mn Management & Budget G100073 Technology Resources E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1985 7/24/1985 1/11/2011 F Full-Time N14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110697840 1 Scheurich,Shannon G10 Mn Management & Budget G100010 MAPS Replacement Proj E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 8/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102010590 0 Schiltgen,Mary M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 8/30/2007 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00057135870 1 Schlaefer,Barbara S G10 Mn Management & Budget G100010 MAPS Replacement Proj E Executive 008746 Proj Manager G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108382230 1 Schmidt,Adrienne E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100003 MAPS Proj Acctg E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016986915 0 Schmidt,Linda J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100099 Benefits Management E Executive 003527 EID Program Manager G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1979 8/25/2004 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.27 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113060574 0 Schmidt,Nicole M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109098000 1 Schoeppner,Matthew J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100052 Management Division E Executive 001824 Economic Policy Analyst G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023283612 0 Schouweiler,Jeffrey A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100016 System Compliance Acctg E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1979 9/17/1979 10/4/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00074996559 2 Schowalter,James D G10 Mn Management & Budget G100051 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008213 Deputy Commr MMB G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/24/1994 1/24/1994 4/10/2010 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00074996559 3 Schowalter,James D G10 Mn Management & Budget G100051 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008128 Commissioner-MMB G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/24/1994 1/24/1994 1/3/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00038041542 0 Schrantz,Judith A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 003507 Finance Specialist 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1985 11/4/1985 7/26/1995 F Full-Time N14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00110305998 1 Schuebel,Eddy C G10 Mn Management & Budget G100004 MAPS Proj Procurement E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011721798 0 Schwandt,Ellen M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100040 Information Services E Executive 000987 Admin Systems Supv G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1976 8/30/1976 6/11/1997 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015681204 0 Scipioni,Mark L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100066 Mgmt Analysis Consult E Executive 003068 Management Consultant Sr G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1982 7/19/1982 5/23/1990 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058535334 0 Setley,Douglas G10 Mn Management & Budget G100048 Technical Support Unit E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1991 3/20/1991 10/5/2007 F Full-Time N14F 06 13 25.55 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112304610 0 Sexe,Jonathan M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100060 Communications E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time N14F 06 13 19.97 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00028104516 1 Siegel,Colleen M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100053 Human Resources E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/10/1984 7/28/1999 8/10/2009 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00055031724 0 Smiley Jr,Joseph J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100028 Human Resource Mgmt Strategic E Executive 002781 Personnel Services Supv 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 1/5/2009 F Full-Time N16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00009603495 1 Smith,David S G10 Mn Management & Budget G100004 MAPS Proj Procurement E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050064894 1 Smith,Lorna K G10 Mn Management & Budget G100090 Employee Insurance Division E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1990 1/2/1990 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112163040 0 Snyder,Lisa A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100006 MAPS User Readiness E Executive 002306 Training Manager Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.52 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00052470990 0 Soban,Jeanne M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100031 Fiscal Services E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1990 4/30/1990 8/16/2006 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00078041304 2 Staffanson,Deloris K G10 Mn Management & Budget G100055 Accounting Mgmt E Executive 002622 Finance Services Director G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/27/1994 11/3/2011 7/29/2009 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 44.37 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00008685270 0 Stein,Carol S G10 Mn Management & Budget G100028 Human Resource Mgmt Strategic E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1973 3/26/1973 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113098590 0 Stelzner,James W G10 Mn Management & Budget G100006 MAPS User Readiness E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047500794 0 Stoerker,Joy P G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1984 7/9/1984 5/16/2007 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00023266683 1 Stolper,Linda L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100016 System Compliance Acctg E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1971 11/29/1971 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112167198 0 Strache,Steven Jon G10 Mn Management & Budget G100043 SEMA4 Info Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030511701 0 Stream,Larayne C G10 Mn Management & Budget G100006 MAPS User Readiness E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110511819 0 Sviggum,Steven A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100051 Commissioner's Office E Executive 008128 Commissioner-MMB G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 7/17/2007 7/17/2007 12/2/2010 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111581118 0 Swanson,Kristy L. G10 Mn Management & Budget G100025 Budget Educ & State Govt E Executive 002670 Executive Budget Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 32.22 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00020133927 1 Swanson,Susan K G10 Mn Management & Budget G100016 System Compliance Acctg E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/4/1982 2/4/1982 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099073359 0 Swenson,Genevieve M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100068 MAD Admin Division E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G10AD MMB MAD Division 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1996 1/24/1996 4/7/2004 I Intermittent 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00041641281 0 Teerlinck,Charles E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100013 Financial Rptg Acctg E Executive 003507 Finance Specialist 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1976 8/16/2011 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112081464 0 Terry,Karla E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100003 MAPS Proj Acctg E Executive 003508 Finance Specialist 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100393029 0 Thao,Chao Z G10 Mn Management & Budget G100013 Financial Rptg Acctg E Executive 003508 Finance Specialist 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1997 12/15/1997 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110115126 0 Thao,Pa KouXiong G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 6/9/2010 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 18.2 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099012573 0 Tharayil,Domy Jose G10 Mn Management & Budget G100009 MAPS Proj Technical 2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1995 10/4/1995 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105172551 1 Thom,Anne M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100091 EID Insurance Operations E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 3/19/2008 F Full-Time N16E 15 11 29.11 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110930490 0 Thompson,Paul C G10 Mn Management & Budget G100013 Financial Rptg Acctg E Executive 003507 Finance Specialist 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2008 7/1/2008 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112196205 0 Thone,Michael P G10 Mn Management & Budget G100035 Int Control & Account E Executive 003507 Finance Specialist 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/2009 12/16/2009 12/16/2009 F Full-Time N14G 15 12 30.41 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00107351937 0 Thuet,Chad N G10 Mn Management & Budget G100028 Human Resource Mgmt Strategic E Executive 001406 Asst State Negotiator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 12/2/1994 8/7/2006 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 39.01 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00015605964 0 Tigges,Shirley Y G10 Mn Management & Budget G100057 Treasury Division E Executive 002421 Treasury Financial Invest Off G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1975 9/12/2011 1/31/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100881594 0 Tjader,Valerie L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100092 EID Enrollment & Billing E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 2/23/2005 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099577863 0 Tran,Hanh B G10 Mn Management & Budget G100013 Financial Rptg Acctg E Executive 003507 Finance Specialist 2 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1996 6/10/1997 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00051428520 0 Trana,Jane L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100040 Information Services E Executive 000987 Admin Systems Supv G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1990 3/20/1990 12/20/2000 F Full-Time N16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101247894 0 Trevis,Carolyn J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100080 Labor Relations Mgmt E Executive 001406 Asst State Negotiator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1998 12/2/1998 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 44.88 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110207295 0 Tupper,Shannon M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100093 EID Benefits Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2007 2/22/2007 2/22/2007 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 26.78 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00055650573 0 Valasek,Joseph E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100043 SEMA4 Info Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111797829 0 Van Diest,Ann D G10 Mn Management & Budget G100015 Agency Assistance Acctg E Executive 003506 Finance Specialist 1 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102014451 0 Vanderwerf,John S G10 Mn Management & Budget G100040 Information Services E Executive 002144 Information Syst Applic Mgr G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1999 10/25/1999 12/19/2008 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 55.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099767547 0 Vang,Mani G10 Mn Management & Budget G100028 Human Resource Mgmt Strategic E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1997 11/18/2010 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 23.95 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00083173860 0 Varhalla,Jeff M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100045 Systems Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1995 4/10/1995 4/10/1995 F Full-Time N14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107642799 1 Voegeli,Jerome T G10 Mn Management & Budget G100003 MAPS Proj Acctg E Executive 003508 Finance Specialist 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/22/2003 10/22/2003 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111380148 0 Vogt,Angela M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100024 Budget Health & Hum Services E Executive 002670 Executive Budget Officer G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 34.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00004248189 0 Wasienski,Jeffrey P G10 Mn Management & Budget G100049 Business Intelligence & SupSys E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1986 3/7/1986 12/3/2009 F Full-Time N14F 17 15 41.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102512718 0 Watson,James T G10 Mn Management & Budget G100048 Technical Support Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2000 1/30/2006 8/11/2010 F Full-Time N14F 17 15 29.94 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00081291276 2 Weber,Michelle M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100021 Budget Services Mgmt E Executive 001807 Executive Budget Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1994 11/28/1994 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 46.03 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112307184 0 Weidell-LaBathe,Angela M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100056 Treasury Management E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00013419747 2 Weiszel,Alan W G10 Mn Management & Budget G100003 MAPS Proj Acctg E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/2/1983 11/2/1983 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00099313929 0 Westphall,Cynthia M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100058 Treasury Technical E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 12/11/1996 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012567753 1 Wieland,Michael G10 Mn Management & Budget G100044 IA / BIS Info Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1989 9/25/1989 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113155416 0 Willmus,Thomas E G10 Mn Management & Budget G100048 Technical Support Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00015932565 0 Willson,Timothy J G10 Mn Management & Budget G100041 Info Services Mgmt E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1987 2/4/1987 3/31/2010 F Full-Time N16G 25 16 51.48 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00035339634 0 Wixson,MaryJo C G10 Mn Management & Budget G100002 Payroll Services E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1980 3/11/1980 9/6/1995 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00009590328 0 Wodziak,Rebecca G10 Mn Management & Budget G100081 Labor Relations Agency Support E Executive 002692 Labor Relations Rep Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1987 6/1/1987 9/27/2000 F Full-Time N14G 22 12 43.61 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102150180 0 Wolkerstorfer,Lori M G10 Mn Management & Budget G100094 EID Insurance Systems E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 4/23/2007 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 19.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110899503 0 Xue,Jay L G10 Mn Management & Budget G100095 Health Risk Mgmt & EAP E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 3/22/2010 F Full-Time N14G 18 12 35.18 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107764668 0 Yakhinson,Victor B G10 Mn Management & Budget G100047 SEMA4 Payroll/HR E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 5/16/2007 F Full-Time N14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111468060 0 Yoakum,Curtis A G10 Mn Management & Budget G100050 Management Services E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/2008 12/5/2011 9/24/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00100258983 1 Yurich Jr,Gordon B G10 Mn Management & Budget G100040 Information Services E Executive 000987 Admin Systems Supv G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 3/3/2010 F Full-Time N16G 25 16 45.75 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00015609528 0 Zwemke,Faith N G10 Mn Management & Budget G100074 Workforce Diversity E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G10CB Minnesota Management & Budget 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1989 8/23/1989 12/27/2005 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00046163898 0 Aaberg,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00046163898 1 Aaberg,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2689.145 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00080905572 0 Aaby,Sandra Marlene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1994 11/16/1994 11/16/1994 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107904753 0 Aafedt,Raymond K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107904753 1 Aafedt,Raymond K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 1/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112613193 0 Aagard,Constance E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 T Temporary C Classified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110812185 0 Aakre,Lori E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00105609339 0 Aalbers,Gregory A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2001 11/19/2001 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112050378 0 Aalgaard,Ann Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112899006 0 Aamodt,Alan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111409056 0 Aamot,Gregg Juel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/16/2010 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111409056 2 Aamot,Gregg Juel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/16/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00057089043 3 Aarness,Janet Haak E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2000 3/28/2000 3/28/2000 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 2866.437 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109372626 0 Aarness,Jeffrey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100973862 0 Aaronson,Laurie Michel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1998 8/3/1998 9/15/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100973862 1 Aaronson,Laurie Michel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1998 8/3/1998 12/2/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00074448099 0 Aasen,Lynn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1993 11/22/1993 4/1/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00001363626 0 Abartis,Caesarea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001363626 1 Abartis,Caesarea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107414406 1 Abate,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091355517 2 Abbott,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C424 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 6/5/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3180.077 B Biweekly 0.99 220 Manager Yes
00101590731 0 Abbott,Lu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E267F A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108991971 0 Abdelaal,Ahmed T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108536967 0 Abdelaal,Caren H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2005 1/26/2005 1/26/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108536967 1 Abdelaal,Caren H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2005 1/26/2005 1/26/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108536967 2 Abdelaal,Caren H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2005 1/26/2005 1/26/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 46.24 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00053698392 0 Abdel-Magid,Beckry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1990 7/16/1990 7/16/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4455.006 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112719321 0 Abdi,Khadar A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.34 207 Technical No
00112519242 0 Abdullahi,Ibrahim O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092062872 0 Abebe,Birtukan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 10/3/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1930.038 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00002962773 1 Abebe,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1989 9/18/1989 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5363.985 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112652793 0 Abel,Danielle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 205.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086936256 0 Abel,Greta Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1992 11/4/1992 7/9/2009 F Full-Time N6 67 12 21.85 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00091805868 0 Abel,Loren J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 11/18/1986 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091805868 1 Abel,Loren J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 11/18/1986 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110946924 0 Abel,Scott Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 3/21/2011 3/20/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1534.398 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112675761 0 Abeln,Paul E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012312630 0 Abicht,Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/26/1984 12/26/1984 6/28/1989 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2362.529 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111103938 0 Abraham,Absera E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001678941 0 Abraham,Diane F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1980 5/12/1980 8/30/1992 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102979305 0 Abraham,Erna Vicki E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008222544 0 Abraham,Gail E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1984 3/22/1984 2/16/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102956238 0 Abraham,Jack W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00045443475 0 Abraham,Kathleen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1989 3/3/1989 1/6/2004 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.99 206 Clerical Yes
00112057506 0 Abraham,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 654.14 B Biweekly 0.13 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112412223 0 Abraham,Quinnita R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/4/2010 5/4/2010 5/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018931176 0 Abraham,Robin N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 000805 Athletic Equipment Manager E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102956040 0 Abraham,Terry A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016993053 0 Abrahamson,Charlene K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1984 5/10/1984 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106162452 0 Abrahamson,Karl D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 608.182 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100603701 0 Abrahamson,Mark T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100603701 1 Abrahamson,Mark T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 284.211 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112630617 0 Abrahamson,Sara Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2057.627 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112780800 0 Abram,Kathryn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2010 10/1/2010 10/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112780800 1 Abram,Kathryn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2010 10/1/2010 3/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1170.732 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113133636 0 Abrams,Herman L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109422522 0 Abrams,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112927914 0 Abujamra,Ramzi Fawzi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1873.208 B Biweekly 0.47 210 MN State College Faculty No
00084853197 0 Aburime,Christopher D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/7/1992 8/22/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1144.866 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00084853197 1 Aburime,Christopher D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003352 Systems Architect E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1992 8/22/2007 5/8/2008 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 48.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111998304 0 Acker,Randal Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 533.44 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113129478 0 Ackerman,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111389850 0 Ackerman,Laura S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2068.205 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111389850 1 Ackerman,Laura S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086658957 0 Ackerman,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/17/1987 9/17/1987 2/18/1997 P Part-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 0.75 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112050081 0 Ackland,Richard Lewis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1099.138 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100691811 0 Ackman-Shaw,Tracy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2006 3/1/2006 12/5/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109364508 0 Acosta,Maureen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 2/13/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2866.437 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111343419 0 Adah,Anthony Ochuko E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111343419 1 Adah,Anthony Ochuko E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1518.48 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105334416 0 Adair,Janice Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112213233 0 Adam,Fanah Haji E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 L Limited U Unclassified 12/21/2009 12/21/2009 12/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101720124 0 Adam,Jamal A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2267.436 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111595077 0 Adamczyk,Megan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/24/2008 2/1/2009 2/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092370960 0 Adamek,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/15/1995 11/15/1995 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020143629 0 Adams,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1980 7/17/1980 1/12/2004 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00091259190 0 Adams,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091259190 1 Adams,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1521.244 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016793568 0 Adams,Elizabeth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C404 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 5/17/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112558149 0 Adams,Elizabeth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109333620 1 Adams,Esther B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2006 1/14/2006 1/14/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047188251 0 Adams,Gary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T073 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MMA/MNA E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1982 12/1/1982 6/9/2004 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112046517 0 Adams,Jesse Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112045230 0 Adams,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 666.667 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108123543 0 Adams,Julie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111344706 0 Adams,Julie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 6/8/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00111344706 2 Adams,Julie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 6/9/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 104.21 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111197691 0 Adams,Kenneth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 10/25/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00055535832 0 Adams,Leslie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1990 3/7/2005 9/30/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112962861 0 Adams,Mischa S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102988611 0 Adams,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11D Classified MMA&MAPE Non-Exempt E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1978 12/18/1978 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111733083 0 Adams,Shawn Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2009 3/11/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00085687569 0 Adams,Stephanie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1994 9/8/1994 9/8/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107635275 0 Adams,Tina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2003 5/16/2007 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111750309 0 Adams,W David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112277979 0 Adams,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2838.844 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty No
00020460627 0 Adamson,Wendy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 2/16/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109893960 0 Adank,Nicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108993654 0 Adasevich,Alvina P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112336092 0 Adashek,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000228 Dentist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 P Part-Time N14G 31 12 40.63 H Hourly 0.25 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00040883832 2 Addis,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 1/2/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108022662 0 Addy,Ebenezer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2004 5/31/2005 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101834964 0 Addy,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101834964 1 Addy,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11G MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 130.208 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101834964 2 Addy,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 4/28/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101834964 3 Addy,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 425.153 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110431530 0 Adegun,Ademola E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/3/2008 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111610818 0 Adelmann,Frank Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57Z Temp Emerg LT 67 Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 12/15/2008 8/3/2011 12/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101196810 1 Adelmann,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1998 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2475.571 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111367278 0 Aden,Mohamed A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1315.5 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108452916 0 Aderman,JoAnn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/14/2004 8/27/2007 6/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101685078 0 Adickes,April Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1999 6/21/1999 10/15/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108942372 2 Adie,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108942372 3 Adie,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3305.085 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086542434 0 Adkins,Jesse C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 002220 Grounds & Roads Mntc Coord E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1978 12/18/1978 6/18/2008 F Full-Time 3 64 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107432028 0 Adkisson,LeAnn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 T Temporary C Classified 7/28/2003 7/28/2003 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112628538 0 Adler,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 E Emergency C Classified 8/3/2010 8/3/2010 12/22/2011 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102978810 0 Adler,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2000 11/20/2000 11/20/2000 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106067412 1 Adler,Richard K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 6/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 2210.526 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106067412 2 Adler,Richard K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3868.07 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111400542 0 Adrian,Brittany K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time N6 64 12 17.07 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101887335 0 Adrian,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101887335 1 Adrian,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 47.233 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110245014 0 Aeilts,Jessica R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/7/2007 1/16/2007 1/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 503.193 B Biweekly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110802681 0 Aenne,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110170665 0 Aerie,Joshua M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111477069 0 Aeshliman,Simone Joanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111477069 1 Aeshliman,Simone Joanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061182495 1 Afolayan,Johnson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061182495 2 Afolayan,Johnson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00023180157 0 Agar,Will M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1975 10/1/1975 6/25/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2568.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023180157 1 Agar,Will M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1975 10/1/1975 6/25/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112679721 0 Agarwal,Radhika E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00113134725 0 Agin,Mary S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105356691 0 Agre,Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105356691 1 Agre,Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112625568 0 Agudo,John Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00091420857 0 Aguilar,Raul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1995 8/16/1999 9/11/1995 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service Yes
00102478959 1 Aguilar,Rosalie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2000 5/30/2000 4/7/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00037906407 0 Ahlgren,Marla S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00037906407 1 Ahlgren,Marla S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2282.763 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099433620 0 Ahlgrim,Heidi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088857549 0 Ahlquist,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/24/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3607.2 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099588357 3 Ahlquist,Michelle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001376 MnSCU Student Activ Coord E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 S Seasonal C Classified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099746559 0 Ahlschlager,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1996 10/29/1996 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099746559 1 Ahlschlager,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1996 10/29/1996 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1754.653 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107467173 1 Ahlstrom,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107467173 2 Ahlstrom,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00056778084 0 Ahmad,Shahzad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 10/16/1995 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2784.406 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100109691 0 Ahmad,Sohel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100109691 1 Ahmad,Sohel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085251375 0 Ahmann,Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T533 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 33.5 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009038502 0 Ahmann,Janice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1975 8/7/1975 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112746249 0 Ahmann,Jorun R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109815255 0 Ahmann,Mary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2267.436 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109815255 2 Ahmann,Mary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/4/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111961674 0 Ahmed,Abdimajid Mukhtar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 6/13/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100075239 0 Ahmed,Mahdi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1997 7/21/1997 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 3 58 14 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00060993702 0 Ahmed,Niaz E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108784467 0 Ahmed,Said Omar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2005 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112367277 0 Ahn,Hyeson Sarah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111391335 0 Ahola,Steven K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111391335 1 Ahola,Steven K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111343815 0 Ahonen,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 1/8/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 260.765 B Biweekly 0.39 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110242836 0 Ahrenholz,Charise J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110242836 1 Ahrenholz,Charise J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111297780 1 Ahrens,Elizabeth B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2011 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111297780 0 Ahrens,Elizabeth Bernadine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2011 8/16/2011 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111346092 0 Ahrens,Emily R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C553 MnSCU Rainy River CC Prof/Supr E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 P Part-Time 16E 15 11 25.08 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association No
00109786248 0 Ahrens,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.32 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109786248 1 Ahrens,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2342.271 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112913163 0 Aikoriegie,Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107961084 0 Ainley,Sun J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/4/2004 5/4/2004 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111025035 0 Aitchison,Jill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 2/19/2008 9/6/2011 2/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102159486 0 Aitken,Larry P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102159486 1 Aitken,Larry P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102159486 3 Aitken,Larry P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 3/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102847338 0 Aitken-Julin,Molly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1739.732 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112983750 0 Akane,Ojoye Okello E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/2011 2/5/2011 2/5/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 10 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111080178 0 Akdi,Olam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52J MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 3 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2008 3/28/2008 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00073837269 0 Akerman,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/25/1993 10/25/1993 7/25/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105125229 0 Akers,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2001 6/1/2001 8/23/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111591711 0 Akerson,Joni Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001399 Safety & Health Officer 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102606174 0 Akey,Lynn D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 3/25/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2452.662 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
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00100894662 0 Akey,Torin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/1998 7/6/1998 12/10/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2438.582 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105355701 0 Akhavan,Roya E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112622400 0 Akinseye,Mercedes O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111453111 0 Akkas,Ahmet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112783671 0 Akre,Mari Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.58 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054175275 0 Akubue,Anthony I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054175275 1 Akubue,Anthony I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108226503 0 Aladejebi,Israel O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108226503 1 Aladejebi,Israel O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2320.034 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108226503 2 Aladejebi,Israel O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108226503 3 Aladejebi,Israel O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108226503 4 Aladejebi,Israel O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072774999 0 Alam,Md Monirul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 9/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072774999 1 Alam,Md Monirul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 9/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3728.357 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111648240 0 Alam,Nigar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105856245 0 Alam,Shamimul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C463 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Prof/Sup E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2002 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111401532 0 Alam,Sharful E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109033056 0 Alasow,Abdulkadir A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2005 8/30/2005 6/5/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109033056 1 Alasow,Abdulkadir A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2005 8/30/2005 8/25/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00027062640 1 Alaspa,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1986 10/20/1986 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00085021200 0 Alaspa,Rosalyn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T575 MnSCU Laurentn EvelthTC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1994 3/31/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111012264 0 Albeck,Kurt Donavan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109389159 0 Alberg,Alan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101872881 1 Albers,Leslie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1250.475 B Biweekly 0.74 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00028333998 0 Albers,Mitchell James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00028333998 2 Albers,Mitchell James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4567.238 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106153047 0 Albers,Philip J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00085707072 1 Albers,Wayne G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/1994 7/11/1994 11/14/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111699423 0 Alberts,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2009 2/5/2009 2/5/2009 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112333023 0 Alberts,James Earl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108977418 0 Albertson,Dawn N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108977418 1 Albertson,Dawn N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112766940 0 Albie,Jill Annette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 L Limited U Unclassified 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112907916 0 Albin,Peter William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1816.667 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106080381 0 Albitz,Frances L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111859110 0 Albrecht,Abby L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 5/20/2009 5/20/2009 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00009752688 0 Albrecht,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1978 7/31/1978 1/3/1990 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039122325 0 Albrecht,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1984 11/26/1984 11/14/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112815153 0 Alcala-Sales,Christina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109039392 0 Alcorn,John Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109039392 1 Alcorn,John Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 207.758 B Biweekly 0.16 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00049152114 0 Alcorn,John Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/15/1989 11/15/1989 8/1/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100813185 0 Alcorn,Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/25/1998 6/25/1998 6/25/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2784.406 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101752497 0 Alden,Ada E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/1988 1/7/2009 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101752497 1 Alden,Ada E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/1988 1/7/2009 6/12/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085816566 0 Alderson,Lori Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T561 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Clas E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1989 12/4/1989 1/22/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.98 206 Clerical Yes
00107552313 0 Aldes,Heidi T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 9/28/2005 8/27/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107552313 1 Aldes,Heidi T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 9/28/2005 9/15/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109685664 0 Aldinger,Michelle Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 1/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.69 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101240865 1 Aldis,Linda D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/11/1998 4/6/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 142.971 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00047597913 0 Aldrich,Brian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109135521 0 Aldrich,Christine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109135521 1 Aldrich,Christine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 666.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113162544 0 Aldrich,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103177800 0 Aldrich,Suzanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2001 1/25/2001 1/25/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103177800 1 Aldrich,Suzanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2001 1/25/2001 1/25/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1575.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109114236 0 Aldrich,Thomas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112830201 0 Aldridge,Scott T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/2010 9/16/2010 9/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110091168 0 Alemadi,Shireen Dorothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110091168 1 Alemadi,Shireen Dorothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 7/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111478554 0 Alepova,Olga Astorakovna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00001171071 2 Alessio,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 7/10/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5292.759 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109105227 0 Alexander,Cynthia Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 S Seasonal C Classified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 0 207 Technical Yes
00090492930 0 Alexander,Darlinda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/11/1974 7/11/1974 3/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090492930 4 Alexander,Darlinda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/1974 7/11/1974 3/12/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1317.308 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009449055 0 Alexander,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1989 8/4/1997 10/18/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2295.249 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00009449055 1 Alexander,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1989 8/4/1997 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00048411099 0 Alexander,M Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/18/1977 7/18/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4401.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108132552 0 Alexander,Marijo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2004 7/13/2004 8/3/2009 F Full-Time N16E 11 11 24.16 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107512515 0 Alexander,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S002 MnSCU OOC Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 7/15/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107512515 1 Alexander,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00006625179 0 Alexander,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/21/1975 7/21/1975 7/21/1975 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006625179 1 Alexander,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/21/1975 7/21/1975 7/21/1975 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111382920 0 Alexander-Payne,Dawn Leslie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111382920 1 Alexander-Payne,Dawn Leslie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6445.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108473706 0 Alfonsi,Marcy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108473706 1 Alfonsi,Marcy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 41.14 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112578345 0 Alhag,Fransesisko A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 10 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112578246 0 Alhag,Sabina A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 10 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112298076 0 Ali,Faysal Guled E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111940290 0 Ali,Hawo S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2009 6/9/2009 6/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003446487 0 Ali,Sayel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00058741056 1 Alicea,Victor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1991 3/27/1991 3/27/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058741056 2 Alicea,Victor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1991 3/27/1991 3/27/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2795.918 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100611126 0 Alich,Jeanine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100611126 1 Alich,Jeanine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111444894 0 Alin,Erika G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111444894 1 Alin,Erika G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/22/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111444894 3 Alin,Erika G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112651605 0 Aljaafary,Jawad Kadim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 T Temporary C Classified 8/13/2010 8/13/2010 8/13/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 0.38 203 Service No
00112558050 0 Al-Kaisi,Feras E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 12/29/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006609339 0 Allan,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2229.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00006609339 1 Allan,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 1/12/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106012071 1 Allard,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.886 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110744172 0 Allebach,Robin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110744172 1 Allebach,Robin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 618.34 B Biweekly 0.27 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108106020 0 Allee,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/24/2004 4/24/2004 4/9/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112816638 0 Allen,Ashley JanettePfister E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00113043348 0 Allen,Brent Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 3 58 14 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102279177 1 Allen,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 34.82 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00086791419 0 Allen,Carrie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1992 8/28/1992 3/2/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109873071 1 Allen,Carrie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106053453 0 Allen,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106053453 1 Allen,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 218.349 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111676059 0 Allen,Donald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2009 1/15/2009 1/15/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099807444 1 Allen,Douglas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007870 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc III E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/14/1997 4/14/1997 7/27/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6565.364 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108212742 0 Allen,Gale R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4052.372 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112712490 0 Allen,James Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2010 8/7/2010 8/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112186998 0 Allen,Jeffrey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 10/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112784364 0 Allen,Jennifer Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 207.865 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089958726 0 Allen,Joseph G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1991 9/16/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089958726 1 Allen,Joseph G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1991 9/16/1991 3/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109977714 0 Allen,Lynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111349260 0 Allen,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2008 7/30/2008 7/30/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00086339187 0 Allen,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055157058 0 Allen,Sharlene K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/24/1994 1/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00094681719 0 Allen,Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1996 8/24/1998 1/6/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094681719 1 Allen,Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1996 8/24/1998 1/6/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113131161 0 Allenson,Denise Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 5/15/2011 5/15/2011 5/15/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016626753 0 Allenson,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1998 9/26/2001 6/4/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112258377 0 Allen-Wyman,Anne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 937.5 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00094716963 0 Aller,Kenneth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1996 3/13/1996 3/13/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102863079 0 Allex,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2000 9/15/2000 9/15/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102863079 1 Allex,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2000 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102391938 0 Alley,Angela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/14/2000 4/14/2000 5/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042577326 0 Allie,Bret Walter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 12/18/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043172613 0 Allinder,Dominique Poiriel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/20/1985 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2605.532 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107460045 0 Allyson,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107460045 1 Allyson,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00067518594 0 Alm,Jeanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1992 1/25/1994 3/31/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113041764 0 Almanzo,Megan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2011 3/15/2011 3/15/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008915643 0 Almer,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05F MnSCU SOU Excluded Managers E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 6/9/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3662.835 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105665769 0 Almer,Frederick C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1994 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 180 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00075677382 0 Almlie,Erin Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1994 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00075677382 3 Almlie,Erin Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1994 1/2/2003 8/19/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1830.704 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112765554 0 Almos,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/2010 9/23/2010 9/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 261.1 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089770626 0 Alms,Walter Ward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089770626 1 Alms,Walter Ward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089770626 2 Alms,Walter Ward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100183248 0 Aloisio,Gerard S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100183248 1 Aloisio,Gerard S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112298967 0 Alpers,Jodie Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106347285 0 Alsaker,Eunice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2003 1/9/2003 1/9/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047016882 0 Alsgaard-Lien,Agnes N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4566.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00047016882 1 Alsgaard-Lien,Agnes N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2371.154 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109049886 0 Alsop,Becky L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109049886 1 Alsop,Becky L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 983.748 B Biweekly 0.88 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108178191 0 Alsop,George B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108178191 2 Alsop,George B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112660515 0 Altepeter,Richard Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.38 207 Technical Yes
00112672890 0 Althaus,Malinde Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1337.672 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102693987 0 Altier,Jeffrey W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110751597 0 Altman,Michele Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112026222 0 Alto,David Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 8/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1382.049 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112026222 1 Alto,David Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 8/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112026222 2 Alto,David Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 8/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 851.56 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112026222 3 Alto,David Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 8/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.125 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105332238 0 Alto,Teresa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2001 8/28/2001 8/28/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1436.853 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00050400702 0 Altobelli,Cynthia G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1990 3/25/1994 10/4/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112626855 0 Altomari,Michael Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.91 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00061457121 0 Altrichter,Wayne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1991 8/26/1991 8/7/1996 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109108791 0 Altringer,Jodi KristineBurket E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/27/2005 9/29/2008 9/27/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 65.574 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101078703 0 Alvarado,Julieta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/18/2009 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 818.182 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101078703 1 Alvarado,Julieta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/18/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1231.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101078703 3 Alvarado,Julieta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/18/2009 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110611116 0 Alvarez,Michelle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110611116 1 Alvarez,Michelle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111201255 0 Alvarez,Shawn Lea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00094824675 0 Alves,Monica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1996 4/1/1996 12/12/2005 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100303038 0 Amacher,Susan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/20/1997 10/20/1997 10/20/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100303038 1 Amacher,Susan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/20/1997 10/20/1997 10/20/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 64.433 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00042262209 0 Amann,Nancy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1971 11/26/2007 1/16/1991 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00072844101 0 Amato,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1995 7/28/1999 7/28/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072844101 1 Amato,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1995 7/28/1999 7/28/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1792.288 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107420940 0 Amay,Juan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2003 11/29/2007 9/22/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112521420 0 Amberg,Peter Lawrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110743380 0 Amble,Christina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 53.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110743380 1 Amble,Christina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 T Temporary C Classified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 2/16/2011 I Intermittent 7 59 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113002758 0 Amborn,Lori Lou-Reit E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52U MnSCU Ank Ram CC Trng&Develop E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112660119 0 Ambroz,Mark Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112660119 1 Ambroz,Mark Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110610324 0 Amdahl,Evan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2007 8/10/2007 8/10/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112357476 0 Amedi,Imad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111292038 0 Ameli,Bobak E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1994 10/28/1994 6/2/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099616968 1 Ament,Bernard Loren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108889605 0 Ament,Rochelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 L Limited U Unclassified 7/11/2005 8/23/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108889605 1 Ament,Rochelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2005 8/23/2010 8/24/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101318481 0 Ames,Rod H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111885147 0 Ames,Todd C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108203931 0 Ames-Ohnstad,Terisa Maria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2004 12/6/2007 12/6/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102743190 0 Amick,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C404 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 2/6/2006 9/17/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3065.134 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102743190 1 Amick,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 2/6/2006 1/15/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111650319 0 Amie,Delbert T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 955.639 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00043162911 0 Amin,Abu Sj E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1983 1/12/1983 1/12/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043162911 1 Amin,Abu Sj E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1983 1/12/1983 1/12/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5269.231 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106317189 0 Amiot,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2002 12/26/2002 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00111369357 0 Amiot,Patrick L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T653 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/7/2008 8/7/2008 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112912965 0 Amjad-Ali,Shaheen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112912965 1 Amjad-Ali,Shaheen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00074974581 1 Ammerman,Rockford E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C493 MnSCU Northland CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/24/1994 1/24/1994 9/23/2004 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112767039 0 Ammermann,Candida D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 10/2/2010 10/2/2010 10/2/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015440931 0 Amo,Patricia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1974 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111676257 0 Amos,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2009 1/16/2009 1/16/2009 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00086231475 0 Ampe,Ardith K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1988 10/10/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109871586 0 Amundsen,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C553 MnSCU Rainy River CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2006 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.95 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109871586 1 Amundsen,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 1/7/2008 2/22/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111414105 0 Amundson Cisse,Adelle Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2202.609 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty No
00033484572 1 Amundson,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1996 8/17/1996 8/24/2009 I Intermittent 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008086518 0 Amundson,Bruce C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1979 10/22/1979 10/22/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2371.154 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112695066 0 Amundson,Craig W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108653589 0 Amundson,Dennis R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2425.67 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099227304 1 Amundson,Duane K. E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 12/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095643999 0 Amundson,Mary Therese E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/1996 5/10/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.879 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095643999 1 Amundson,Mary Therese E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/1996 5/10/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00080960319 3 Amundson,Sonja C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T685 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/9/1994 11/9/1994 5/25/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00080960319 4 Amundson,Sonja C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/9/1994 11/9/1994 5/25/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00080960319 6 Amundson,Sonja C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/9/1994 11/9/1994 5/25/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2814.036 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00020957706 0 Amy,Dale A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 4/22/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020957706 1 Amy,Dale A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111962169 0 Amy,Riley Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 2/26/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099784575 1 Amys,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1997 3/24/1997 3/24/1997 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099784575 2 Amys,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/1997 3/24/1997 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 66.67 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099784575 3 Amys,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/1997 3/24/1997 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2898.936 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089730036 0 Amys,Deborah S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1988 9/5/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1873.475 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089730036 1 Amys,Deborah S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1988 9/5/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.592 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112386978 0 Amys,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 E Emergency C Classified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112944942 0 Anacker,Jennifer Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T555 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110986722 0 Anand,Nelah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 1/12/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00112616064 0 Ancar,Lance M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 295.567 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105354909 0 Anda,Andrew Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102958911 0 Andel,Jill Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.295 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102727053 0 Anderl,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111652794 0 Andersen Sillerud,Nora E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111955338 0 Andersen,Carly Linn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52O MnSCU Ank Ram CC Counseling E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00013399551 0 Andersen,Dani M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 8/22/1984 8/30/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106065135 0 Andersen,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.974 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106065135 1 Andersen,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1346.988 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106065135 2 Andersen,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 136.42 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00036927990 0 Andersen,Dennis Owen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1975 1/7/2009 1/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112962762 0 Andersen,Diane Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/4/2011 2/4/2011 2/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109242837 0 Andersen,Heidi J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2005 12/19/2005 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109786743 0 Andersen,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109786743 1 Andersen,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 5/25/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3141.763 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099618453 0 Andersen,Neil Martin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/1996 12/11/1996 3/14/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1719.693 B Biweekly 0.92 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101801601 0 Andersen,Norma J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2468.46 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107493507 0 Anderson Ahrndt,Jennifer J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107493507 1 Anderson Ahrndt,Jennifer J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 453.85 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107492319 0 Anderson,Alan H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 2/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111820203 0 Anderson,Allaire N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2327.5 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100642806 0 Anderson,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1998 5/20/2008 3/30/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099556677 0 Anderson,Andrew Albert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/22/1996 6/12/1998 6/12/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099556677 1 Anderson,Andrew Albert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/22/1996 6/12/1998 6/12/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099556677 2 Anderson,Andrew Albert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/22/1996 6/12/1998 6/12/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100645776 0 Anderson,Andrew L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2003 9/13/2003 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105964551 0 Anderson,Angie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C412 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT9 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 1/8/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105964551 2 Anderson,Angie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 1/8/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3443.878 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085717665 0 Anderson,Ann B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1985 11/18/1985 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00030311127 0 Anderson,Ann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1969 8/4/1969 9/13/1978 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102546180 0 Anderson,Ann L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/12/2000 8/9/2006 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085518081 0 Anderson,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/15/1990 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110047707 0 Anderson,Anthony N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000266 Electrician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112927518 0 Anderson,Aron B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 888.889 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00063808470 0 Anderson,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 L Limited U Unclassified 2/18/1992 2/18/1992 6/30/2004 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112748724 0 Anderson,Ben D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 296.629 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110802780 0 Anderson,Beth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2007 8/30/2007 8/30/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112945635 0 Anderson,Bettina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109442619 0 Anderson,Beverly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2006 3/28/2006 3/28/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111345696 0 Anderson,Bjorn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106298379 0 Anderson,Bonnie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/18/2002 1/17/2009 11/18/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088797555 0 Anderson,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1983 8/1/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088797555 1 Anderson,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1983 8/1/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016311438 0 Anderson,Bradshaw D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016311438 1 Anderson,Bradshaw D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016311438 2 Anderson,Bradshaw D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 10/30/2007 I Intermittent 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112577553 0 Anderson,Brett Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 L Limited U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112866237 0 Anderson,Brian Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 7 61 13 14.97 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00087058224 0 Anderson,Bruce D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 8/18/2005 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101026035 1 Anderson,Bryan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1998 8/25/1998 9/16/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101026035 2 Anderson,Bryan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1998 8/25/1998 9/16/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1308.414 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109290852 0 Anderson,Carol Dianne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52R MnSCU Ank Ram CC Nursing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102970692 0 Anderson,Chad J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2000 11/15/2000 11/15/2000 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015595371 0 Anderson,Charles T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1976 12/6/1976 10/1/1986 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099599544 0 Anderson,Chas Elise Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/16/1996 1/16/2003 3/18/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031737024 0 Anderson,Cheryl E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1987 8/17/1987 8/17/1987 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102697650 0 Anderson,Christine R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05A MnSCU SOU Confidential Employ E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 7/1/2009 F Full-Time N6 67 12 20.14 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108584091 0 Anderson,Colleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101127906 0 Anderson,Craig D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1998 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101127906 2 Anderson,Craig D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1998 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1635.174 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085290183 0 Anderson,Craig Lloyd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/27/1995 6/27/1995 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4367.276 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107499051 0 Anderson,Darlene I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.35 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113040774 0 Anderson,David Arlyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112556169 0 Anderson,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107578053 0 Anderson,David G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/10/1999 8/25/2003 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00004713588 1 Anderson,David S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1979 9/24/1979 3/30/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00085223160 0 Anderson,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1986 9/15/1986 11/20/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3436.398 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00067477212 1 Anderson,Dawn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105702894 1 Anderson,Dean A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 1/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 979.121 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105702894 2 Anderson,Dean A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 1/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100848627 0 Anderson,Deborah B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 6/27/2001 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00085324734 0 Anderson,Deborah K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1976 7/26/1976 5/23/2001 F Full-Time N16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109439847 0 Anderson,Dennis B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E2644 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/15/2006 2/15/2006 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00088766568 0 Anderson,Dona M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T553 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Prf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 2/23/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073237032 0 Anderson,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1993 9/14/1993 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107487666 0 Anderson,Douglas B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111956328 0 Anderson,Douglas B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2009 6/16/2009 6/16/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108105129 0 Anderson,Emilie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2004 6/25/2004 5/20/2011 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109415394 0 Anderson,Eric B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2006 1/6/2006 1/6/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 192.708 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111383415 0 Anderson,Eric Duane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111383415 1 Anderson,Eric Duane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109242144 0 Anderson,Erik E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108451530 0 Anderson,Gail E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/2004 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 28.14 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092075049 0 Anderson,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/26/1990 4/26/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00092075049 1 Anderson,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/26/1990 4/26/1990 3/25/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092075049 2 Anderson,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/26/1990 4/26/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 29 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111338172 0 Anderson,Genevieve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52T MnSCU Ank Ram CC Student Supp E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108967617 0 Anderson,Gina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T571 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00102091770 0 Anderson,Ginny E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1999 9/16/1999 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1227.273 B Biweekly 0.37 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102091770 3 Anderson,Ginny E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1999 9/16/1999 6/18/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 2280 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107733483 2 Anderson,Gregory Trent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4203.739 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112928211 0 Anderson,Heather Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1096.509 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103207500 0 Anderson,Heather M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2001 3/12/2001 11/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112614381 0 Anderson,Heidi Rochelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057892527 0 Anderson,Hilda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52S MnSCU Ank Ram CC Records/Regst E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/30/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101993463 0 Anderson,Jacqueline B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 456.417 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110605572 0 Anderson,JaDean Jake E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107665965 1 Anderson,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099367191 0 Anderson,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/20/1996 8/20/1996 8/21/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099367191 3 Anderson,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1996 8/20/1996 8/21/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3318.617 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109545381 1 Anderson,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 10/30/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00002240370 0 Anderson,James C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 8/1/1988 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2229.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112232934 0 Anderson,Jana Doris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1062.5 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00051122907 0 Anderson,Jane O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 8/28/1990 8/22/2011 8/25/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical No
00051122907 1 Anderson,Jane O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1990 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 133.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102082266 0 Anderson,Janet J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/8/1999 11/8/1999 11/8/1999 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110003355 1 Anderson,Janet Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2006 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016144623 0 Anderson,Janice E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1973 12/3/1973 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110675367 0 Anderson,Janice E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110675367 1 Anderson,Janice E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110675367 3 Anderson,Janice E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110675367 4 Anderson,Janice E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090112176 0 Anderson,Janice L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01D MnSCU BSU Class Grant & Agency E Executive 000455 Medical Technologist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1995 8/17/1995 8/17/1995 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.56 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108969696 0 Anderson,Jason W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 401.48 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108969696 1 Anderson,Jason W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 975.605 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108969696 2 Anderson,Jason W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108964053 0 Anderson,Jay D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108964053 1 Anderson,Jay D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2205.33 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00061001622 0 Anderson,Jeanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061001622 1 Anderson,Jeanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108981774 0 Anderson,Jennifer LiisaBath E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.884 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111628341 0 Anderson,Jennifer Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/14/2008 10/14/2008 9/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031679901 0 Anderson,Jerald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1986 8/6/1986 10/6/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031632876 0 Anderson,Jerrill L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1985 10/2/1985 7/1/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00031632876 1 Anderson,Jerrill L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1985 10/2/1985 7/1/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110550231 0 Anderson,Jill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1150.985 B Biweekly 0.82 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109908414 1 Anderson,JoDee Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 5/11/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1207.28 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110018007 0 Anderson,Jodi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112806540 0 Anderson,Jordan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 11/4/2010 11/4/2010 1/7/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101773683 0 Anderson,Joshua C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1999 10/25/2000 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 315.789 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101773683 1 Anderson,Joshua C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1999 10/25/2000 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099366696 0 Anderson,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1996 8/14/1996 7/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099366696 1 Anderson,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T034 MnSCU Alexandria TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1996 8/14/1996 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MCUA 01 2 478.927 B Biweekly 0.16 220 Manager Yes
00099366696 2 Anderson,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1996 8/14/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 68.276 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112911678 0 Anderson,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00012183633 0 Anderson,Karen Rapp E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4565.53 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00012183633 2 Anderson,Karen Rapp E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100382634 0 Anderson,Karene L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 S Seasonal C Classified 12/3/1997 12/3/1997 2/9/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100382634 1 Anderson,Karene L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1997 12/3/1997 2/9/2000 I Intermittent 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00112673781 0 Anderson,Katharine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00024071949 0 Anderson,Kathryn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1978 3/15/1978 9/12/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100332342 0 Anderson,Kenneth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100332342 3 Anderson,Kenneth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 324 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103131567 0 Anderson,Kenneth Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2001 2/8/2006 1/5/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 180.336 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00093916251 0 Anderson,Kevin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/1996 1/16/1996 7/1/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105445395 0 Anderson,Kevin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2001 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 3 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110681901 0 Anderson,Kirby P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112071762 0 Anderson,Kristian David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 214.286 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111551022 0 Anderson,Kristin Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111551022 1 Anderson,Kristin Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 12/30/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109748133 0 Anderson,Lacrestia Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2006 10/17/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00094155336 0 Anderson,Larry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007003 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc. I E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1996 2/1/1996 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5800.268 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00029384784 0 Anderson,Larry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1984 2/6/1984 4/15/1985 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112781790 0 Anderson,Laura E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102021975 0 Anderson,Laura Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52D MnSCU Ank Ram CC Business Mgmt E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1999 10/18/1999 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113042259 0 Anderson,Laurel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00063855198 0 Anderson,Laury A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1992 2/24/1992 10/29/2007 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00095264433 0 Anderson,Layne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/29/1996 5/29/1996 12/3/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2063.678 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105785163 0 Anderson,Lee JeannineBartel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04U MnSCU STC Coll Social Science E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2002 3/18/2002 1/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105395004 0 Anderson,Leigh Christian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112071960 0 Anderson,Lesley T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 T Temporary C Classified 8/27/2009 8/27/2009 8/27/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107466381 1 Anderson,Leslie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088023177 0 Anderson,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088023177 1 Anderson,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00090948528 1 Anderson,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/3/1976 5/3/1976 5/3/1976 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009208782 0 Anderson,Lois E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 1/3/1994 9/14/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00009208782 1 Anderson,Lois E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 1/3/1994 9/14/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111363219 0 Anderson,Loretta J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 31.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105674481 0 Anderson,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 12/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1692.477 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108221454 0 Anderson,Lori B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108221454 1 Anderson,Lori B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1318.75 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108221454 2 Anderson,Lori B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 5/29/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112550724 0 Anderson,LuAnne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061624035 0 Anderson,Lynn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1991 8/21/1991 12/5/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111342429 0 Anderson,Marc D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111342429 1 Anderson,Marc D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3560.895 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023388651 1 Anderson,Marcia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/14/1987 4/1/1992 7/1/1990 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 450 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023388651 2 Anderson,Marcia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/14/1987 4/1/1992 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2504.751 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105786252 0 Anderson,Marcia L E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2002 3/5/2002 8/10/2006 I Intermittent 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034794738 0 Anderson,Marian J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 000912 Offset Press Operator E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1972 9/20/1972 5/1/1985 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112724469 0 Anderson,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 T Temporary C Classified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 13 12.48 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112617846 0 Anderson,Mark Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 489.13 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112440933 0 Anderson,Mark Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110676159 0 Anderson,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067701447 0 Anderson,Mary Alice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1992 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00012310749 0 Anderson,Mary B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/1981 1/5/1981 7/9/2002 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022474683 1 Anderson,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 5/24/1965 11/22/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112964346 1 Anderson,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/28/2011 1/28/2011 4/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2230 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091617768 0 Anderson,Mary Jody E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112916925 0 Anderson,Mary Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1145.013 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101964852 0 Anderson,MaryPat O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.22 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107708040 0 Anderson,Meghan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 S Seasonal C Classified 12/12/2003 12/12/2003 8/18/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00105554493 0 Anderson,Melinda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/2001 8/23/2010 11/5/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0.07 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109112157 0 Anderson,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/26/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 330.37 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109581021 0 Anderson,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2006 5/24/2006 1/29/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100688643 0 Anderson,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/11/1998 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 32.24 H Hourly 0.41 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100688643 1 Anderson,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 L Limited U Unclassified 4/11/1998 10/19/2005 6/8/2010 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 25 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100688643 2 Anderson,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/1998 10/19/2005 4/5/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100688643 3 Anderson,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/1998 10/19/2005 3/5/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100688643 4 Anderson,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/1998 10/19/2005 3/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101319867 0 Anderson,Michael Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1098.31 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101319867 1 Anderson,Michael Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101319867 2 Anderson,Michael Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112313520 1 Anderson,Michael Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/10/2010 2/10/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 648 B Biweekly 0.49 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110267190 1 Anderson,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 6/20/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101718144 0 Anderson,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/29/1999 6/29/1999 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101718144 1 Anderson,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/29/1999 6/29/1999 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3517.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087896952 0 Anderson,Neal S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1999 9/21/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 357.142 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087896952 4 Anderson,Neal S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1999 9/21/1991 5/23/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111239865 0 Anderson,Nickoel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 2/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110618640 0 Anderson,Nicole A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110618640 1 Anderson,Nicole A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110908512 0 Anderson,Nicole L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 3/18/2010 F Full-Time N6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00111326985 0 Anderson,Nicole M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00095241366 1 Anderson,Orlin P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1996 7/1/1998 3/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100848132 0 Anderson,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41D MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fin Aid E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 9/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110103939 0 Anderson,Patricia G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 285.882 B Biweekly 0.15 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111082257 0 Anderson,Patricia Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113003946 0 Anderson,Patrick S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2011 3/5/2011 3/12/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111732687 0 Anderson,Paul David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00053095383 0 Anderson,Peggy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1990 5/29/1990 10/27/2003 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108625176 0 Anderson,Randy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2005 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109569636 0 Anderson,Ravae Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00090552924 0 Anderson,Richard T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 9/1/1976 9/1/1976 4/6/2007 P Part-Time 3 59 13 13.74 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090552924 1 Anderson,Richard T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1976 9/1/1976 4/6/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090552924 3 Anderson,Richard T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1976 9/1/1976 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00062455734 2 Anderson,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C424 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 L Limited U Unclassified 10/14/1991 10/14/1991 6/5/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2947.471 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107688240 0 Anderson,Robert Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 2/16/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 182.09 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00062905194 1 Anderson,Robin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 1/5/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3350.54 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty No
00073794204 0 Anderson,Ronald O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/25/1993 3/30/2006 7/8/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5496.245 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00031657725 0 Anderson,Roseanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1987 2/23/1987 12/8/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109338174 0 Anderson,Ross P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085533129 0 Anderson,Roxanne Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1987 7/7/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113043645 0 Anderson,Sadie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112616460 0 Anderson,Sara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112616460 1 Anderson,Sara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109852281 0 Anderson,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109852281 1 Anderson,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/24/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00015664275 0 Anderson,Sharmaine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 2/15/1994 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00045174096 0 Anderson,Sharyn Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1972 9/25/1972 4/13/1998 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109726353 0 Anderson,Shawn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T664 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3449.464 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102052665 0 Anderson,Shawn T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1999 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109571715 0 Anderson,Sheryce R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2006 5/23/2006 11/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110604285 0 Anderson,Siri S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/10/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110604285 1 Anderson,Siri S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/10/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2768.063 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086549463 0 Anderson,Stephanie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1992 7/30/1992 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113019489 0 Anderson,Stephen Girard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100588356 2 Anderson,Steve Benjamin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1998 8/28/2000 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100588356 0 Anderson,Steven B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1998 8/28/2000 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004514895 0 Anderson,Steven K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004514895 1 Anderson,Steven K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1671.383 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00042176475 0 Anderson,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00042176475 1 Anderson,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085168512 1 Anderson,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112897620 0 Anderson,Sue Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1623.626 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100212750 0 Anderson,Susan Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 4/14/2004 10/17/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099611325 0 Anderson,Susan Rachel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/1996 1/12/2010 8/31/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107774172 0 Anderson,Susan Schultz E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/16/2004 1/16/2004 3/9/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3091.95 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111717837 0 Anderson,Suzanne Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/3/2009 3/3/2009 3/3/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2239.382 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112592997 0 Anderson,Tajia Candice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 T Temporary C Classified 7/12/2010 12/1/2011 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106392033 0 Anderson,Terri Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 10/3/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3568.089 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106392033 2 Anderson,Terri Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 10/3/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2627.1 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00110676753 0 Anderson,Theodore E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100404414 0 Anderson,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1997 12/2/1997 12/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105449355 0 Anderson,Toby E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/12/2001 12/16/2008 12/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105449355 1 Anderson,Toby E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2001 12/16/2008 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 164.706 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111451725 0 Anderson,Todd R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2008 9/11/2008 8/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 44.76 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110678634 0 Anderson,Traci L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110678634 1 Anderson,Traci L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108406881 0 Anderson,Tracy Eli E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2004 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110607651 0 Anderson,Travis P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 7/1/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 130.539 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107605179 0 Anderson,Vaughn B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/23/2003 10/23/2003 8/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100835658 0 Anderson,Ward A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 9/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00001049994 0 Anderson,William A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/21/1977 12/21/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001049994 1 Anderson,William A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/21/1977 12/21/1977 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101780613 0 Anderson,William B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 68.182 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086896458 0 Anderson-Popp,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1990 1/23/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112817133 0 Anderson-Rud,Joni S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00090877050 0 Andrajack,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/9/1992 10/9/1992 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1819.64 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112919103 0 Andrashko,Jennifer Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101220867 0 Andre,Alicia H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/1998 11/5/1998 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2201.026 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101220867 1 Andre,Alicia H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/1998 11/5/1998 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112944150 0 Andre,Brenda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.98 206 Clerical Yes
00110093247 0 Andre,Randall Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 8/22/2008 1/8/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.232 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110093247 1 Andre,Randall Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 8/22/2008 1/8/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2414.721 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00064252683 0 Andreasen,Nancy Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1992 3/30/1992 3/30/1992 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088937145 0 Andree,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1987 8/25/1987 8/25/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088937145 1 Andree,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1987 8/25/1987 8/25/1987 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 230.769 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111410442 1 Andres,Jennifer Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112018797 0 Andres,Rebecca L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1412.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112018797 1 Andres,Rebecca L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2400 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107739720 1 Andresen,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107739720 2 Andresen,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2794.872 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101336697 0 Andresen,Stanley L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101336697 2 Andresen,Stanley L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 6/25/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107961579 0 Andrew,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00092946744 0 Andrew,Roslyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 6/1/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109783179 0 Andrews,Laura M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109783179 1 Andrews,Laura M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.82 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055472175 0 Andrews,Melodie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001544499 0 Andrews,Patricia Wheeler E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1977 9/14/1977 9/11/1978 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001544499 2 Andrews,Patricia Wheeler E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1977 9/14/1977 9/11/1978 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1631.768 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111551517 0 Andring,Douglas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 002368 Personnel Officer Senior Supv E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time N16E 12 11 20.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108632997 0 Andrist,Paula J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2005 3/31/2005 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101275515 0 Andrist,Thomas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1998 11/30/1998 4/28/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089620542 1 Androli,Celestine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089620542 2 Androli,Celestine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.54 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089620542 3 Androli,Celestine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1572.115 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089620542 4 Androli,Celestine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 10/19/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090346311 1 Androli,Roy G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1972 8/30/1972 10/6/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100881297 1 Andrus,Thomas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 1/11/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105327288 1 Andrusko,Marcus P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/18/2003 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105657552 0 Andrusko,Ross W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 8/24/2002 8/24/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.47 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105657552 2 Andrusko,Ross W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 8/24/2002 8/24/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2775.495 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090124650 2 Andrys,Bonita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1992 8/24/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090124650 3 Andrys,Bonita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1992 8/24/1992 12/24/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108581715 0 Andrzejczyk,Rosey Maria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2005 1/26/2005 1/26/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00048050046 0 Andrzejewski,Julie Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1971 9/13/1971 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048050046 1 Andrzejewski,Julie Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1971 9/13/1971 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00062815896 0 Andzenge,Dick T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1992 6/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00062815896 1 Andzenge,Dick T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1992 6/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00109026126 2 Anglin,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/14/2006 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1627.07 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061556913 0 Anglin,Kenneth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/29/1991 7/29/1991 7/15/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4766.332 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00074518785 0 Annoni,Maria T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 9/4/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1716.954 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00107532414 0 Anstadt,Thomas Glenn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2006 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1446.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00112942962 0 Appelsies,Audrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113014341 0 Apperson,Gary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E263G A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112654674 0 Appicelli,Christopher Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101023659 0 Appicelli,Phillip A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101023659 1 Appicelli,Phillip A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 431.659 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086795775 0 Applen,Marcia Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1995 8/25/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101777049 1 Applen-Anderson,Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101010987 0 Arauza,Yolanda Lara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101010987 1 Arauza,Yolanda Lara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2413.713 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108581913 0 Araya,Samson E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2005 3/2/2005 3/2/2005 F Full-Time 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112345497 0 Arbogast,Jeffrey Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 407.625 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113044041 0 Archer,Joseph W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 4/7/2011 4/7/2011 4/7/2011 F Full-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112668831 0 Archer,Kelley P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109305801 0 Ardanova,Lyudmyla I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109305801 1 Ardanova,Lyudmyla I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 8/18/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00058121316 0 Ardolf,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1991 6/27/2007 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00058121316 1 Ardolf,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/1991 6/27/2007 9/10/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110446182 0 Ardolf,Travis Randy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 5/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110152053 0 Arendt,Brian P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108484200 0 Arens,Mark G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/10/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108484200 1 Arens,Mark G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/10/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107631909 0 Arickx,Donald Josh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2003 9/1/2003 9/1/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107631909 3 Arickx,Donald Josh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2003 9/1/2003 9/1/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108688437 0 Arickx,Sara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/26/2005 4/26/2005 4/26/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105650226 0 Arkell,Bridget J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2002 1/10/2002 9/29/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1770.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110128491 0 Arkema,Jentine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1146.739 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111318075 0 Armah-Agyeman,Grace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 8/5/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112053051 0 Armendariz,Carol Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110611908 0 Armentrout,Suzannah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110611908 1 Armentrout,Suzannah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101837736 0 Armitage,Bradford C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 7/1/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101837736 1 Armitage,Bradford C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 7/1/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105451929 0 Armitage,Micha L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2001 9/19/2001 1/25/2006 P Part-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 0.87 206 Clerical Yes
00110509146 0 Armitage,Mikel C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 8/17/2010 P Part-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 0.67 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109495485 0 Armstrong,Daniel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112946625 0 Armstrong,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 T Temporary C Classified 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101871099 0 Armstrong,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106061967 0 Armstrong,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.973 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106061967 1 Armstrong,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2052.083 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106061967 2 Armstrong,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111103641 0 Armstrong,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112146111 0 Armstrong,Rose M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111649527 0 Armstrong-Larsen,Peggy T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111649527 1 Armstrong-Larsen,Peggy T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111649527 2 Armstrong-Larsen,Peggy T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111649527 3 Armstrong-Larsen,Peggy T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2946.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079102485 0 Arnar,Anna S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1994 1/16/1996 8/22/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102923469 0 Arndt,Cynthia S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2000 10/10/2000 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035347554 0 Arndt,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 002100 Automotive Mechanic Lead E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1984 1/3/1984 8/1/1990 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106195122 0 Arneson,Brenda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/3/2002 10/3/2002 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106195122 2 Arneson,Brenda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/3/2002 10/3/2002 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 752.315 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106195122 3 Arneson,Brenda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/3/2002 10/3/2002 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4355 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099792594 0 Arneson,Melissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1997 3/24/1997 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106062660 0 Arneson,Robin Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106062660 1 Arneson,Robin Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6522.557 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089849232 0 Arneson,Ron L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1978 12/4/1978 3/16/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110273130 0 Arneson,Sarah Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2007 3/24/2007 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106104042 0 Arneson,Shelli E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.974 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095043564 0 Arneson,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1996 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2239.382 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095043564 1 Arneson,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1996 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1161.859 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110104137 0 Arnold,Elizabeth E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110104137 1 Arnold,Elizabeth E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107482320 0 Arnold,Jacqueline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107482320 1 Arnold,Jacqueline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109948311 0 Arnold,Valerie H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 9/28/2006 7/6/2011 7/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109311543 0 Arnott,Tamara R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007203 MnSCU Academic Professional 6 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 4/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067547007 1 Arns-Radaj,Mary Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1732.101 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00067547007 3 Arns-Radaj,Mary Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2075.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085815675 0 Arnst,Pauline Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 3/19/1990 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00095218299 0 Arnst,Russell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 5/15/1996 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101012769 0 Arntson,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 782.609 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089621433 0 Arola,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1978 1/9/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089621433 1 Arola,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1978 1/9/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075204162 0 Arola,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/26/1994 1/26/1994 7/1/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3514.711 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061680465 0 Aronson,Anne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/23/1993 9/23/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 397.697 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00061680465 1 Aronson,Anne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/23/1993 9/23/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00017751690 0 Aronson,Gloria M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3970.022 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00017751690 1 Aronson,Gloria M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101803482 0 Arp,Rob A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1999 7/16/1999 8/17/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.155 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101880900 0 Arriagada,Jorge E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101880900 1 Arriagada,Jorge E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072971217 0 Arroyave,Lillyam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072971217 1 Arroyave,Lillyam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1312.623 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00056844513 0 Arroyo,Armando E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1990 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111210462 0 Arroyo,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108209970 1 Arsan,Ahmet Demir E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110130966 0 Arslan,Mustafa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 1/4/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110130966 2 Arslan,Mustafa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 1/4/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1942.371 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111673980 0 Arth,Rachel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111267288 0 Arvesen,Gretta Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/2/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1374.023 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102732003 0 Arvidson,Joseph Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110947221 0 Arvidson,Karren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/2007 12/2/2007 12/5/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106122951 0 Arvig,Holley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00112277781 0 Asangwe,Kenneth Chebo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112911975 0 Asberry-Lindquist,Tracine D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112911975 1 Asberry-Lindquist,Tracine D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102886047 0 Asbu,Essey B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2000 10/4/2000 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111996522 0 Ascari,Silvia Hawa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 E Emergency C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112906134 0 Asche,Craig Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 L Limited U Unclassified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105416388 1 Asche,Marisa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100188000 0 Asche,Mark Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 1/5/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00013100967 1 Ascheman,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/24/1987 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108479448 0 Ascheman,Richard Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/24/1987 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099777348 0 Asfaw,Abel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1997 3/22/1997 4/24/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110266596 0 Asfaw,Hannah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111296691 0 Asfeld,Jacob A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2808 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100287990 0 Ash,Stephanie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1078.652 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108608742 0 Ashburn,Floyd D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2005 3/7/2005 3/7/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111315204 0 Ashby,Scott Earl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11K Unclassified Exempt MMA&MAPE E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 23.47 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100243044 0 Ashby,Vicki Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100243044 1 Ashby,Vicki Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 1/2/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 407.625 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100243044 2 Ashby,Vicki Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 30.06 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00063013104 0 Ashe,Kathleen Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1991 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3479.742 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00033511203 0 Asher,Gregg E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/1984 1/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100235718 0 Asher,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108563400 0 Ashley,Cynthia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/14/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108563400 1 Ashley,Cynthia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/14/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108563400 2 Ashley,Cynthia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100632510 1 Ashmore,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/3/1998 10/15/1998 10/15/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101051082 0 Ashworth,Teresa K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.349 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107539938 0 Asirvatham,Usha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2003 8/16/2010 9/2/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061689276 1 Askelson,Mindi H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T733 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 1/10/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00061689276 2 Askelson,Mindi H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 12/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112722588 0 Aslakson,Irving L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090127323 1 Aslakson,Joel T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 2/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1281.888 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113159178 0 Asmus,Alyssa Carolyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109663686 0 Asmus,Guy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105939009 0 Asmus,Jarrod L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/17/2002 9/15/2009 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.11 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112693680 0 Asmus,Julie AnnVonderharr E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 260.869 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00012536766 0 Asmussen,John G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/1975 6/2/1975 11/3/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5609.387 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00108231057 0 Asomani-Boateng,Raymond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108193437 0 Aspaas,Andrew W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108193437 1 Aspaas,Andrew W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1361.416 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00077939730 0 Aspelund,Allan N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1976 4/1/1976 4/1/1976 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00077939730 2 Aspelund,Allan N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1976 4/1/1976 4/1/1976 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2322.034 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107961381 0 Asper,Myrle T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 S Seasonal C Classified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00007921287 0 Aspnes,Mary Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1983 9/21/1983 9/21/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00007921287 1 Aspnes,Mary Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1983 9/21/1983 9/21/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3728.357 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112803471 0 Aspnes,Michael James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/2010 9/16/2010 9/16/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00071125758 0 Asquith,JoAnn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1993 7/19/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00071125758 1 Asquith,JoAnn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1993 7/19/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113109876 0 Assef,Julie Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/2011 3/27/2011 3/27/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00044160633 0 Astani,Marzie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 6363 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044160633 1 Astani,Marzie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3719.195 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111974841 0 Asted,Paul Christian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2009 7/18/2009 7/18/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112671405 0 Astry,Douglas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 433.735 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00054380304 0 Atchison,Jan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1990 1/8/1992 1/8/1992 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107670321 0 Atchison,Rebecca L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 11/11/2003 11/11/2003 11/11/2003 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00057587013 0 Atchison,Thomas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/31/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 813.986 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057587013 1 Atchison,Thomas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/31/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111854655 0 Atchley,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 5/8/2009 2/22/2010 5/8/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112690314 0 Atherton,Rinnel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112690314 1 Atherton,Rinnel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107733978 0 Atkin,Rondi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3308.824 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty No
00063904005 0 Atkins,Debra E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1992 1/27/1992 2/15/2007 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108928908 0 Atkins,Rachel Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 E Emergency C Classified 7/28/2005 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111271149 0 Atkinson,Brian E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110590425 1 Atkinson,Colleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112638636 0 Atkinson,Linda Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111673584 0 Atkinson,Sara K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108354015 1 Atre,Anoop S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 2/11/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111266397 0 Atteberry,Ashley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2282.53 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112231944 0 Atteberry,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112231944 1 Atteberry,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 6/7/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111294216 0 Atteberry,Jesse W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112802184 0 Atwell,Ryan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1524.373 B Biweekly 0.39 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101018412 0 Atwood,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101018412 2 Atwood,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2761.51 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092497185 0 Atzenhoefer,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/1994 6/22/1994 6/22/1994 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108826542 0 Aubid,David Niib E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2005 6/7/2005 6/7/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2104.247 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108826542 1 Aubid,David Niib E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2005 6/7/2005 6/7/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1362.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056567214 0 Aubineau,Gwendolyn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1990 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00105669234 0 Auch,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.768 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105669234 1 Auch,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1487.179 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105241851 0 Auel,Dianne J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 7/5/2001 3/15/2011 3/15/2011 I Intermittent 4 65 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100113552 0 Auel,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1997 8/8/1997 8/8/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100113552 1 Auel,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1997 8/8/1997 8/8/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 66.138 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00016912665 0 Auer,Kenneth Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 L Limited U Unclassified 12/10/1980 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105445890 0 Auger,Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2001 9/12/2001 9/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 311.163 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00049989951 0 Auger,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1990 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00049989951 2 Auger,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1990 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086536989 0 Augustin,Bradley R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2708.879 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109423512 0 Augustine,Shari L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 12/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00073271187 0 Auld,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 6/17/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073271187 1 Auld,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 6/17/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3833.955 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105289272 0 Auldrich,Shelly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112631904 0 Aulik,Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2009.309 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112631904 1 Aulik,Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034615647 1 Aultman,Michael H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1980 3/31/1980 1/11/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101220075 1 Aunan,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1998 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 379.213 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105882084 1 Aune,Heather C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2002 5/20/2002 6/28/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
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00109298079 0 Aune,Patrick D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/8/2005 11/8/2005 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085376016 3 Austin,Cheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 S Seasonal C Classified 10/9/1989 10/9/1989 8/19/2002 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00085376016 4 Austin,Cheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 10/9/1989 10/9/1989 8/19/2002 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.88 207 Technical No
00046966590 0 Austin,Chris A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/10/1985 4/10/1985 3/20/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046966590 2 Austin,Chris A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/10/1985 4/10/1985 3/20/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2854.167 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00073815192 0 Austin,Cynthia Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1993 7/1/1993 7/1/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00073815192 1 Austin,Cynthia Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1993 7/1/1993 7/1/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00078311178 0 Austin,Jeannette R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1994 7/5/1994 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112004046 0 Austin,Jonathan David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1569.02 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109805355 0 Austin,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109805355 1 Austin,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3280.783 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112929399 0 Austin,Julie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00090467190 0 Austin,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1983 9/12/1983 8/7/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090467190 1 Austin,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1983 9/12/1983 8/7/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090467190 2 Austin,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1983 9/12/1983 8/7/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102227499 0 Austin,Ninel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C575 Commissioners Plan FT E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 3/19/2008 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.11 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112641309 0 Austin,Robin Roberts E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1353.26 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105668640 0 Austin,Sue A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086833791 0 Austin,Trudy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1978 5/11/1978 9/14/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112296393 0 Austing,Sandy Katherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112266495 0 Austinson,Chelsey Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical No
00112718628 0 Avasthi,Swati E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109896336 0 Ave-Lallemant,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2006 8/31/2006 2/5/2007 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094032774 0 Avent,Joseph D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 8/26/2006 10/2/1995 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00053609985 0 Averbeck,Arlene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/1990 6/4/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112676454 0 Avery,Elaine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 E Emergency C Classified 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112689621 0 Avre,Jacob E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 439.56 B Biweekly 0.11 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112521519 0 Awoyemi,Olamide Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112923558 0 Axe-Bell,Renee N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 136.364 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101255913 1 Axel,Roger A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/25/1998 11/25/1998 1/7/2000 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 585.366 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100336599 0 Axelrod,Leonard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100336599 1 Axelrod,Leonard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00026890281 0 Axelrod,Linda G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00026890281 2 Axelrod,Linda G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 1/26/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026890281 3 Axelrod,Linda G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00026890281 5 Axelrod,Linda G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 1/26/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 923.077 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112288275 0 Ayala,Israel N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112007808 0 Aybar-Damali,Begum Z E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112615074 0 Aybar-Lopez,Edwin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 326.087 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106143345 1 Ayers,Lanette L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 1/8/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103102164 0 Ayers,Linda AelingGerard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 1/7/2009 8/27/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109367973 0 Ayers,Warren Brett E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2006 2/20/2006 2/14/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2282.529 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099217008 0 Aysta,Stephen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111960585 1 Ayub,Jessica Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 L Limited U Unclassified 7/8/2009 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110891088 0 Azarbod,Cheryl C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 2/24/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00006459255 0 Azarbod,Cyrus E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1985 9/5/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00006459255 1 Azarbod,Cyrus E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1985 9/5/1985 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112012164 0 Baas,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3678.161 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112012164 1 Baas,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 3/31/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109852182 0 Baasen,Cindy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 6/20/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107880300 0 Babcock,Brent G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00079531650 0 Babcock,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 6/10/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085318398 1 Baber,Margaret M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1986 11/17/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical Yes
00109142055 0 Babic,Maja E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105896538 0 Babin,Alex A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2002 7/31/2006 7/2/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109437966 0 Babin,John H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109437966 1 Babin,John H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 10/2/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 22 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109437966 3 Babin,John H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 6/4/2011 6/4/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 29 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102871395 0 Babina,Lyubov G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2001 1/10/2001 9/18/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2036.68 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102871395 1 Babina,Lyubov G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2001 1/10/2001 9/18/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1690.705 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105863868 0 Babineau,Bekki Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2002 5/20/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00108907227 0 Babyn,Taras V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2005 7/19/2005 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110047113 0 Bach,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03K MnSCU MHD Class Act Hendrix E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00108319167 0 Bach,Linda Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2004 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical Yes
00005866839 0 Bacharach,David William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2468.462 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00005391738 0 Bacharach,Nancy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2468.462 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00024434883 0 Bachman,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C573 MMA FT NE GT 6 mos Prog 2 E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1989 7/23/1990 5/18/1999 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00089450856 1 Bachman,Luanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1991 10/21/1991 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089450856 2 Bachman,Luanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1991 10/21/1991 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2471.495 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101372139 0 Bachmann,Virginia Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 8/13/2001 9/21/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00101372139 1 Bachmann,Virginia Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 8/13/2001 1/14/2002 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109792683 0 Bachmeier,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109792683 1 Bachmeier,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4827.42 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111410640 0 Bachor,Vernon W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111410640 1 Bachor,Vernon W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102392334 1 Bachrach,Rebecca E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/1999 10/15/1999 10/15/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 16.22 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100299969 0 Backer,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 11/24/2010 F Full-Time N6 67 12 21.65 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108471825 0 Backer,Paul B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2009 1/5/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 521.739 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00104954454 1 Backes,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2001 4/4/2001 11/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087857253 0 Backman,Bridgett M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/1992 11/2/1992 6/29/2001 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112663782 0 Backman,Wayne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1221.91 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112663782 1 Backman,Wayne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 611.281 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099779031 0 Bacon,Fredrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099779031 1 Bacon,Fredrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090630639 0 Badanjak,Anne T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090630639 1 Badanjak,Anne T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 356.2 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089996742 0 Badavinac,Raula E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1992 9/7/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089996742 1 Badavinac,Raula E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1992 9/7/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1226.923 B Biweekly 0.55 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089996742 2 Badavinac,Raula E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1992 9/7/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110277783 0 Baden,Evan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57B AFSCME Seasl w Intermit Appt E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 S Seasonal C Classified 3/31/2007 3/31/2007 3/31/2007 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00110277783 1 Baden,Evan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57B AFSCME Seasl w Intermit Appt E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2007 3/31/2007 3/31/2007 I Intermittent 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00110277783 2 Baden,Evan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/2007 3/31/2007 11/27/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046368927 0 Bader,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00038987091 0 BaDour,Luann D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1986 11/3/1986 1/18/1994 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038987091 1 BaDour,Luann D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 11/3/1986 11/3/1986 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111365595 0 Baer,Amy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/2008 8/8/2008 8/8/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111365595 1 Baer,Amy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/8/2008 8/8/2008 8/8/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107628048 0 Baer,Elaine C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2003 9/24/2009 9/17/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 60 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00111383019 0 Baer,Natasha J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52R MnSCU Ank Ram CC Nursing E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099386397 2 Baer,Norman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1999 6/21/1999 3/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110905443 0 Baer,Zenas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 1/8/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109918413 0 Baetsch,Marc A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 F Full-Time 3 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109781892 0 Baez,Carlos E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109781892 1 Baez,Carlos E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102158892 0 Bagan,Victor L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102158892 1 Bagan,Victor L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041497632 0 Bagaus,Daniel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1975 10/15/1975 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041497632 1 Bagaus,Daniel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 10/15/1975 10/15/1975 5/19/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00041497632 2 Bagaus,Daniel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 10/15/1975 10/15/1975 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108967221 0 Bagent,Jack Kevin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105330357 0 Bagent,Karoline Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1758.429 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105330357 1 Bagent,Karoline Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1756.41 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111655863 0 Bagha,Fatmabai A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 1/12/2009 8/9/2011 5/12/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110506968 0 Bagha,Rashida A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 7/2/2007 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00105963759 0 Bagley,Heidi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2002 11/3/2008 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108436779 0 Bagley,Jane S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/7/2004 12/7/2004 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108436779 2 Bagley,Jane S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/7/2004 12/7/2004 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112476177 0 Baglien,Jodi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 11/5/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112476177 1 Baglien,Jodi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00011963655 0 Baglio,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1983 9/10/1983 12/29/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00011963655 1 Baglio,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1983 9/10/1983 12/29/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6227.273 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109788525 0 Bagne,Angela GraceBeach E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109788525 1 Bagne,Angela GraceBeach E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2637.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100305711 0 Bagshaw-Reasoner,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1997 5/13/1998 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100305711 1 Bagshaw-Reasoner,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1997 5/13/1998 1/1/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109581714 0 Bagwell,Jack N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2648 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4099.434 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111994938 0 Bah,Lisa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T114 MnSCU Dakota County TC Admin E Executive 007852 MnSCU Administrator 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 6/22/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2183.909 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00005102856 0 Bahauddin,Mohammed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1970 9/21/1970 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00005102856 1 Bahauddin,Mohammed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1970 9/21/1970 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00041773842 0 Bahl,Douglas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00041773842 1 Bahl,Douglas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 9/28/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2715.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041773842 2 Bahl,Douglas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 9/28/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101257200 0 Bahls,Rhonda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1998 11/30/1998 7/5/2007 P Part-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00102564099 0 Bahn,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2000 5/12/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3391.891 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102564099 1 Bahn,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2000 5/12/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1133.961 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110046420 0 Bahneman,Molly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 5/28/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2392.759 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110046420 1 Bahneman,Molly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 244.444 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102801798 0 Bahr,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102801798 1 Bahr,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2318.588 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111104433 0 Bahr,Lauree Katheleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112784463 0 Baias,Simona Beatrice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 458.295 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112944447 0 Baias,Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 438.312 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107960985 0 Baijnauth,Rabindranauth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service Yes
00101286801 0 Bailey,Brenda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3421.954 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00046971936 0 Bailey,Carol Eileen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1998 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5708.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00046971936 2 Bailey,Carol Eileen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1998 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4942.847 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110656854 0 Bailey,Dale Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102180870 0 Bailey,Gary P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 5/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024224805 0 Bailey,Gwen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1986 9/10/1986 7/23/1997 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1986.552 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110743875 0 Bailey,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C504 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 9/24/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3540.23 B Biweekly 0.08 220 Manager No
00085920021 0 Bailey,Nancy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1987 8/17/1987 10/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085920021 1 Bailey,Nancy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1987 8/17/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2777.67 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109824561 0 Bailey,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109824561 1 Bailey,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/19/2009 1/16/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2343.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109847133 0 Bailey-Johnson,Erika E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109847133 1 Bailey-Johnson,Erika E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00016577352 0 Baily,Cynthia Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1980 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 31.19 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00108300852 0 Bainer,James Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108300852 1 Bainer,James Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1407 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108300852 2 Bainer,James Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003664683 0 Baines,Charlotte L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/1981 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099589743 1 Bains,Roxi Colbenson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 3/28/2008 8/19/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100180377 0 Bair,Mary V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007862 MnSCU Administrator 12 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2004 8/4/2004 10/13/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4267.35 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108136611 0 Baird,Benjamin Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/13/2004 7/13/2004 1/25/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072678870 0 Baird,Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4099.769 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072678870 1 Baird,Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095007528 0 Baisley,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 3/1/1996 6/29/2011 10/30/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112903362 0 Bajari,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 606.742 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112614282 0 Baker,Adam Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1819.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112614282 1 Baker,Adam Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1187.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090468972 0 Baker,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/1/2006 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106407873 0 Baker,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/3/2003 2/3/2003 2/3/2003 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 30.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100637856 0 Baker,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100637856 2 Baker,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 5/17/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5818.966 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111388167 0 Baker,Eric R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111388167 1 Baker,Eric R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111081960 0 Baker,Erica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 9/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00086154750 0 Baker,Gloria J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 1/15/2003 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102181662 1 Baker,Holly Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 974.788 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105840009 0 Baker,Jeffrey Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/24/2002 4/24/2002 4/24/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2519.7 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111612402 0 Baker,Joseph S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100105137 0 Baker,Lori B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100105137 1 Baker,Lori B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1879.2 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00028013535 1 Baker,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/1984 10/31/2010 10/31/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100838529 0 Baker,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100838529 1 Baker,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 8/4/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100838529 2 Baker,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2825.894 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111396978 0 Baker,Nathan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 154.639 B Biweekly 0.04 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110744667 0 Baker,Pamela Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2007 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00071688969 0 Baker,Randal G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086513229 0 Baker,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/1971 7/1/1995 4/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103208490 1 Baker,Ross Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2001 3/1/2001 11/19/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073331280 0 Baker,Sarah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1993 9/1/1993 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109467072 0 Baker,Timothy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111355893 0 Baker,Timothy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111355893 1 Baker,Timothy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00110689920 0 Baker-Jones,Jennifer Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2007 8/31/2007 5/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2308.595 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110689920 1 Baker-Jones,Jennifer Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2007 8/31/2007 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110689920 2 Baker-Jones,Jennifer Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2007 8/31/2007 5/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2098.722 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108866736 0 Bakk,Kelly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 L Limited U Unclassified 6/28/2005 6/28/2005 3/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108306297 0 Bakke,Bette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/28/2006 8/30/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099445698 2 Bakke,Christine Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109781694 0 Bakke,Donald Russell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110851290 0 Bakke,Lynn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00045509805 0 Bakke,Rosemary I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/19/1985 6/19/1985 3/22/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1821.533 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108967023 0 Bakkegard,Bruce Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038633859 0 Bakken,Kendra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1987 10/17/2000 10/17/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111346488 0 Bakken,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109027710 0 Bakken,Robin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2005 8/22/2005 8/29/2005 P Part-Time 7 59 12 17.6 H Hourly 0.63 207 Technical No
00110688039 0 Bakken,Ryan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1146.056 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109027611 0 Bakken,Virgil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 6/30/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109027611 1 Bakken,Virgil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 6/30/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3210.354 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00094478571 1 Bakker,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/14/1996 2/14/1996 4/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110609235 0 Bakko,Matthew M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108987120 0 Balach,Jason M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000444 Mason E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110127897 1 Balamut,Julie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00069648381 1 Balaski,Keith J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/1993 1/26/1993 12/17/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3136.628 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00089154153 1 Balay,Allen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1995 8/21/1995 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1097.759 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089154153 2 Balay,Allen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1995 8/21/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108508851 0 Balbach,Eleonore T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108508851 1 Balbach,Eleonore T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00070004286 0 Balber,Mary Alexis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/8/1993 7/13/2006 7/13/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3855.096 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112661010 0 Balduc,Krystal A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2061.17 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty No
00079184655 0 Baldus,Donald F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079184655 1 Baldus,Donald F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112284216 0 Baldus,Lisa Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48A MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/A E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109391238 0 Baldus,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 3/7/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1986.552 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112915341 0 Baldvins,Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1494.845 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085112874 0 Baldwin,Brenda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 1/10/2006 1/5/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085112874 1 Baldwin,Brenda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085112874 3 Baldwin,Brenda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111502710 0 Baldwin,Hallie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.4 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00087050304 0 Baldwin,Thomas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1987 12/2/1987 8/25/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087050304 2 Baldwin,Thomas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1987 12/2/1987 8/25/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110220759 0 Baldwin,Trista J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2097.771 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099434412 0 Balego,Gail M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 1/11/1999 9/17/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1013.623 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099434412 1 Balego,Gail M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 1/11/1999 9/17/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1976.914 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099434412 2 Balego,Gail M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 1/11/1999 9/17/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 52.84 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102693492 1 Balfany,Craig D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/3/2004 3/3/2004 3/3/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113167692 0 Balgobin,Marc Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 L Limited U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105369363 0 Baliga,Ben R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4051.533 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00011561220 0 Balk,Linda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/31/1988 10/31/1988 10/31/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00011561220 1 Balk,Linda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/31/1988 10/31/1988 10/31/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1593.326 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112634379 0 Balkan,Shelley Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112634379 1 Balkan,Shelley Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107583993 0 Ball,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2003 2/26/2005 9/20/2010 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical Yes
00099453519 0 Ball,Paula M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 9/14/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1985.939 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112627350 0 Ball,Rachael I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112241646 0 Balla,David Johnson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 1/21/2010 1/21/2010 1/21/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107434602 0 Ballantine,Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2003 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 248.4 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085261968 0 Ballard,Carla R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 8/31/1992 3/7/2011 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101137311 0 Ballard,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1998 10/4/2010 8/25/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112910787 0 Ballard,Jill Annette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1264.044 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00037829484 0 Ballard,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1988 7/18/1988 2/15/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043972533 0 Ballard,Peggy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3353.045 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043972533 1 Ballard,Peggy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108098793 0 Ballard,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/2004 8/23/2004 6/22/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2857.058 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003011184 0 Ballard,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/7/1983 3/7/1983 9/6/1983 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2468.461 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00041176080 0 Ballata,Phyllis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041176080 1 Ballata,Phyllis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5707.518 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089593119 0 Ball-Elias,Stacy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3657.556 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089593119 1 Ball-Elias,Stacy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109245510 0 Ballengee,Megan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2005 1/3/2006 4/10/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034734645 0 Ballman,Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1985 6/17/1985 6/17/1985 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112475088 0 Ballot,William John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112480929 0 Balluff,Mark Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.173 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112480929 1 Balluff,Mark Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4218.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112907421 0 Balmer,Alden M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 533.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101327886 2 Baloun,Brent J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/12/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 248.4 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00045481491 1 Balstad,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/1988 8/11/1988 4/13/2004 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00108394506 0 Balster,Marcia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073204362 0 Balster,Sharon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1993 9/13/1993 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101831796 0 Baltikauskas,Ida L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4166.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101831796 1 Baltikauskas,Ida L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101845953 0 Baltus,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 12/16/2009 8/23/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110829906 0 Balvin,Aaron Kyle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109339065 0 Bambenek,Jesse Owen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2006 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010059885 0 Bambenek,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 2/6/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2693.41 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00040917294 0 Bamberg,John Glen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1985 12/30/1985 9/6/1990 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00000107118 0 Banaian,King E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3459.197 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112848714 0 Bancroft,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 12/17/2010 12/17/2010 12/17/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109817136 0 Banerji,Nandini E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109817136 1 Banerji,Nandini E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1537.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111025926 0 Bang,Geri Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/18/2008 2/18/2008 2/18/2008 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 448.952 B Biweekly 0.33 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00093799728 0 Bang,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/11/1991 6/11/1991 11/29/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102763683 0 Bang,Timothy Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/26/2002 9/8/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111383613 0 Bangasser,Aaron J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 228.261 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110831490 0 Bangert,Timothy Melvin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2007 10/11/2007 10/11/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25.5 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110831490 1 Bangert,Timothy Melvin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2007 10/11/2007 10/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 464.394 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112841982 0 Bangsberg,Cindi S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 12/7/2010 12/7/2010 12/7/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107966727 0 Banicki,Rita L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2004 5/5/2004 8/3/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00107504991 0 Banker,Robert Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107504991 1 Banker,Robert Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4062.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112676652 0 Bankers,Ruth B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.54 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00112676652 1 Bankers,Ruth B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2119.625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106297983 0 Bankes,Lynne T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105636960 0 Banks,Amee Lynn Nefzger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/26/2001 7/22/2003 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106334613 1 Bansal,Anita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 8/13/2007 1/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106334613 2 Bansal,Anita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 8/13/2007 1/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2794.872 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002311056 0 Banschbach,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/14/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3774.481 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112623786 0 Bantley,Jodi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1822.107 B Biweekly 0.9 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00029402604 1 Bany,Claryce Roseann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 12/8/1980 12/8/1980 2/3/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111454893 0 Banz,Richard E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00016266393 0 Baraga,Diana J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1985 1/9/1989 2/15/1994 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108369261 0 Barbeau,Gladys E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109297683 0 Barber,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2006 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 I Intermittent 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00112762287 0 Barber,Mitchell Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 T Temporary C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099365112 0 Barber,Scott L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 381.429 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112689720 0 Barbie,Jody E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E267H A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 131.868 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109274418 0 Barclay,Allen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E265H A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109274418 1 Barclay,Allen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E265H A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111683187 0 Barclay,Heidi K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E265H A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111683187 1 Barclay,Heidi K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E265H A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100972476 0 Bard,Stephanie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112243032 0 Bardon,Hyejeen Kang E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112243032 1 Bardon,Hyejeen Kang E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110088297 0 Bardy,Lynne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109903167 0 Barfknecht,Joseph P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2006 8/20/2007 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 612.166 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00043776513 0 Barger,Denise Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1981 6/30/1981 1/8/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043776513 2 Barger,Denise Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1981 6/30/1981 1/8/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3293.685 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00054940743 1 Barhorst,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1990 8/6/1990 8/6/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106430544 0 Barilla,Colleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/24/2003 2/24/2003 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099557964 0 Barkalow,Susanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 8/30/1999 1/5/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00047394864 1 Barkdoll,Jon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1980 4/1/1980 6/11/1993 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00105409161 0 Barker,Aaron J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105409161 1 Barker,Aaron J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1321.212 B Biweekly 0.32 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105409161 2 Barker,Aaron J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105409161 3 Barker,Aaron J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012961377 1 Barker,Philip L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012961377 2 Barker,Philip L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6948.283 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112942764 0 Barklind,Brian Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112281543 0 Barkmeier,Becky J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4137.931 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112210362 0 Barlow,Jamie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00109312137 0 Barlow,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1213.483 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00075208617 0 Barnaby,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 6/20/1996 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109895247 0 Barnard,Eric J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 44.76 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111303324 0 Barnard,Eric Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2008 1/11/2010 6/30/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101839419 0 Barner,Pearl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 7/1/1999 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00006367383 0 Barnes,Carroll J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3791.125 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006367383 1 Barnes,Carroll J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2466.666 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102074940 0 Barnes,Kevin Gene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 5/6/2002 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112093344 0 Barnes,Kyle Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111470139 0 Barnes,Natalie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T525 MnSCU Henn South TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2008 8/29/2008 9/3/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108409455 0 Barnett,Bonnie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/21/2004 10/21/2004 8/10/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107464104 0 Barni,Robert Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00017157294 0 Barnick,Cindy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1984 3/7/1984 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110645568 0 Barnier,Curtis Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106068402 0 Barnier,Keith Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2547.898 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106067907 0 Barnier,Sylvia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 7/1/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2605.709 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106067907 1 Barnier,Sylvia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 7/1/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099736659 0 Barnum,Evonne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1997 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00100406988 0 Baron,Cheryl C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 9/13/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2610.649 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100406988 2 Baron,Cheryl C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 9/13/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109307088 0 Baron,Mark D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2005 3/22/2005 3/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113000877 0 Barr,Calvin Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 287.234 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106058502 0 Barrera,Manuel T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435.082 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106058502 1 Barrera,Manuel T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 3144.847 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100971585 0 Barrett,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100971585 1 Barrett,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3907.033 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00012931380 0 Barrett,Elizabeth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1981 2/25/1981 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.95 206 Clerical Yes
00084522141 0 Barrett,Laura K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2968.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108477666 0 Barrett,Laurel Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1379.679 B Biweekly 0.51 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108477666 1 Barrett,Laurel Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108477666 2 Barrett,Laurel Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112232736 0 Barrett,Lucy Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 281.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00068718672 0 Barrett,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1992 11/4/1992 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 19.92 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112156902 0 Barrett,Patrick John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00018945432 0 Barrett,Wanda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1969 4/8/1974 7/20/1988 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109930689 0 Barrios,Juan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 1/31/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00067896576 0 Barrows,Margie F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1992 9/11/1992 9/11/1992 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112595670 0 Barrozo,Tobin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E264O A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/15/1989 11/15/1989 7/1/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110178684 0 Barry,Irina N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110647845 0 Barshack,Evan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110647845 1 Barshack,Evan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2987.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110647845 2 Barshack,Evan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2042.226 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110647845 3 Barshack,Evan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110717739 0 Barsness,Erik C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112844061 0 Barsness,Michele Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 6/20/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00111409254 0 Barta,Joel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109897326 0 Bartell,Stephen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2006 10/15/2008 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5195.652 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109897326 1 Bartell,Stephen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2006 10/15/2008 12/27/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109897326 2 Bartell,Stephen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2006 10/15/2008 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110978010 0 Bartelmy,Roxanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112055427 0 Bartels,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2421.382 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108247788 0 Bartels,Jessica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109894653 1 Bartels,Ramona Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 S Seasonal C Classified 9/14/2006 6/20/2008 6/20/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00110293227 1 Bartels,Tina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112633488 0 Bartelson,Bradley Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2010 8/13/2010 8/13/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1177.926 B Biweekly 0.76 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112214718 0 Bartges,Ellyn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3601.073 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107584092 0 Barth,Carrie Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/2003 9/22/2003 7/6/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1282.051 B Biweekly 0.36 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101873178 0 Barth,Tammy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 E Emergency C Classified 8/18/1999 8/8/2011 1/16/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108910296 0 Bartha,Ivan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2005 7/19/2005 6/20/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1822.107 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
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00108910296 1 Bartha,Ivan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2005 7/19/2005 6/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109412820 0 Barthel,Jamie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109412820 1 Barthel,Jamie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 9/20/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109412820 2 Barthel,Jamie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 4/28/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089460558 0 Barthel,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/6/1995 2/6/1995 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085313250 0 Bartholomaus,Daryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T533 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/11/1999 5/3/1996 7/13/1999 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085313250 1 Bartholomaus,Daryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1999 5/3/1996 7/13/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085313250 3 Bartholomaus,Daryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1999 5/3/1996 7/1/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085313250 4 Bartholomaus,Daryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1999 5/3/1996 4/19/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105991776 0 Bartholomay,Brian S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2002 7/9/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105991776 1 Bartholomay,Brian S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2002 7/9/2002 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 543.815 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105991776 2 Bartholomay,Brian S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2002 7/9/2002 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4395.833 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105991776 3 Bartholomay,Brian S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2002 7/9/2002 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105991776 5 Bartholomay,Brian S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2002 7/9/2002 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2511.279 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00061134777 0 Bartkowski,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C553 MnSCU Rainy River CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 L Limited U Unclassified 1/7/2008 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.24 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105096222 0 Bartlett,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2001 5/23/2001 4/4/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2208.276 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102731805 0 Bartley,Charles M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 7/1/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102731805 1 Bartley,Charles M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 7/1/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111527361 0 Bartley,Kristan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 9/8/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110399553 0 Barton,Benjamin H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2007 5/10/2007 5/10/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 389.189 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086074560 0 Barton,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/1995 7/3/1995 8/15/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4470.92 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112557852 0 Barton,Iona Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108910395 0 Barton,Matthew D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087292854 0 Barton,Sheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1988 11/3/1988 11/3/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1070.313 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087292854 2 Barton,Sheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1988 11/3/1988 11/3/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087292854 3 Barton,Sheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1988 11/3/1988 11/3/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109889307 1 Bartram,Jessica A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092724093 0 Bartsch,Dean A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 000099 Audio Visual Educ Spec E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1995 11/15/1995 12/24/1998 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106056126 0 Bartunek,Cynthia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106056126 1 Bartunek,Cynthia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1028.571 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106056126 2 Bartunek,Cynthia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106966233 0 Bartunek,John N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/29/2003 4/29/2003 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 432.931 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106966233 1 Bartunek,John N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/29/2003 4/29/2003 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1987.887 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087049413 0 Bartylla,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1977 6/2/1977 4/30/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00084964572 0 Bartz,Paul F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1971 7/1/1971 8/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 449.468 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110242143 0 Bashaewuth,Abdallah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2007 3/1/2007 3/1/2007 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113005728 0 Baskerville,Charles Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1090.909 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034884828 0 Bass,Sara Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00108861984 0 Bassett,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 517.241 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108861984 1 Bassett,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 4/18/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099722502 0 Bassuk,Jane Bette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/5/1997 3/5/1997 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099416097 0 Bastien,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112278474 0 Bastin,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100146915 0 Bates,Kimberly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100146915 1 Bates,Kimberly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1576.873 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106077312 0 Bates,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106077312 1 Bates,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112686057 0 Bateson,Zachary William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110810403 0 Batey,Jennifer Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 T Temporary C Classified 10/3/2007 8/26/2010 1/27/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110810403 1 Batey,Jennifer Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/3/2007 8/26/2010 10/3/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111819807 0 Bath,Joanne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T571 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 S Seasonal C Classified 5/5/2009 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.41 207 Technical Yes
00111819807 1 Bath,Joanne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/2009 1/10/2011 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110086614 0 Batsell,Tracy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00028295190 0 Battah,Abdalla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/8/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00028295190 1 Battah,Abdalla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/8/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108996921 0 Batterson,Norma Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/17/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112830498 0 Battig,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112618836 0 Battis,Lawrence J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2838.542 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112618836 1 Battis,Lawrence J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2554.688 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111447468 0 Battle,Eric S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102746061 0 Batton,Lyle D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102746061 1 Batton,Lyle D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2045.455 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109616166 0 Batz,Mark E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109616166 1 Batz,Mark E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 3/2/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109616166 2 Batz,Mark E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 3/2/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109616166 3 Batz,Mark E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00070083783 2 Bauch,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1993 3/1/1993 8/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00070083783 3 Bauch,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003682 Sign Language Interpreter Lead E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1993 4/13/1998 10/28/2008 P Part-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049085685 0 Baudler,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/22/1989 11/22/1989 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111552507 0 Bauer,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027239157 0 Bauer,Elizabeth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1980 2/20/1980 1/3/2001 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112931577 0 Bauer,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 554.348 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00063424350 0 Bauer,Jacqueline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/15/1992 1/15/1992 12/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100216413 0 Bauer,John T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 599.891 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108475785 0 Bauer,Max Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 156.02 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086581242 0 Bauer,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 9/1/1975 9/1/1975 7/1/1995 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107965638 0 Bauer,Neil D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107965638 1 Bauer,Neil D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086664402 0 Bauer,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 7/1/1995 I Intermittent 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.45 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106189479 0 Bauer,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2002 9/30/2002 9/5/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111572010 0 Bauer,Simon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/2008 11/18/2008 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111572010 1 Bauer,Simon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/18/2008 11/18/2008 10/27/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 0.67 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00008295012 1 Bauer,Wayne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1980 2/27/1980 3/22/2000 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00086899230 0 Baugh,Anita G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/1991 2/21/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 38.41 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00070380288 0 Baugh,Stephen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1993 4/7/1993 9/16/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00070380288 1 Baugh,Stephen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1993 4/7/1993 9/16/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3633.788 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108958410 0 Baughman-Terry,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2883.869 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101031183 0 Baugnet,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101031183 1 Baugnet,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108175122 1 Bauleke,Jo A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 9/26/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112689522 0 Bauman,Angel B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109337085 0 Bauman,Benno T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 1/16/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109698138 0 Bauman,Kate R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 6/30/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109698138 1 Bauman,Kate R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 6/30/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3782.609 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089918136 0 Bauman,Leslie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1987 8/26/1987 8/19/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089918136 2 Bauman,Leslie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1987 8/26/1987 8/19/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112259169 0 Bauman,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.44 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093507282 0 Bauman,Roberta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1995 11/29/1995 11/29/1995 I Intermittent 7 60 13 18.09 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00111272040 0 Baumann,Bradley B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034290729 0 Baumann,Joel F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1984 5/16/1984 9/25/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112591611 0 Baumann,Nancy Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2010 7/20/2010 7/20/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00043644843 0 Baumann,Philip R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086207715 0 Baumann,Richard H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1989 7/1/1989 7/1/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2240.82 B Biweekly 0.85 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110688732 0 Baumann,William Anton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110688732 1 Baumann,William Anton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2315.789 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112595472 0 Baumgard,Jenna Kim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109820304 0 Baumgarn,Robby L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1281.935 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109782783 0 Baumgart,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 1/17/2007 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109782783 1 Baumgart,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 1/17/2007 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3183.962 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108654381 0 Baumgart,Stephen Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 F Full-Time 3 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102841497 1 Baumgarth,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2000 8/22/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 382.979 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112630122 0 Baumgartner,Jennifer Lorraine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 527.473 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111004542 0 Baumgartner,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C412 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT9 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102021678 0 Baumgartner,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 10/13/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102021678 1 Baumgartner,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 10/13/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102021678 3 Baumgartner,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00022714956 0 Baumgartner,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1988 1/20/1988 2/12/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00045420606 0 Baumhardt,Donna R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1971 5/17/1971 11/16/2004 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00100880307 1 Baun,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05F MnSCU SOU Excluded Managers E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 7/9/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3946.36 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00037690785 1 Baun,Linda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 9/29/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00088928334 0 Baune,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1975 8/18/1975 11/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112924647 0 Baures,Carrie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 E Emergency C Classified 1/6/2011 8/8/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00050158548 0 Baures,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/1990 1/16/1990 1/16/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2956.571 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112861782 0 Bavelli,Sarah MargaretHolck E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 6/27/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111443706 0 Baxter,Jon E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100346202 0 Baxter,Mymique Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/25/1997 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1603.113 B Biweekly 0.85 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00061430490 0 Baxter-Nuamah,Maria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 2229.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00087305229 0 Bay,Marcia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 7/1/2003 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105695370 0 Bay,Michael Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52O MnSCU Ank Ram CC Counseling E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/2002 1/22/2002 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112041864 0 Bayer,Janice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038172222 0 Bayerkohler,Glenn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 9/4/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00038172222 1 Bayerkohler,Glenn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 9/4/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2271.16 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110086812 0 Bayerl,Randolph L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T514 MnSCU Henn North TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 6/9/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4061.303 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00093023469 0 Bayerl,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/6/1995 8/2/2004 3/1/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2889.885 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00094655979 0 Bayne,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094655979 1 Bayne,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100507671 0 Beach,Michelle Grace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1998 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100507671 1 Beach,Michelle Grace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1998 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100507671 2 Beach,Michelle Grace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1998 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3607.89 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109388763 0 Beachy,Collin W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 001376 MnSCU Student Activ Coord E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 2/28/2006 2/28/2006 11/10/2010 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109788723 0 Beacom,Teresa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109788723 1 Beacom,Teresa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4481.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001516383 0 Beal,Deborah R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1987 9/9/1987 12/5/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110126808 0 Beal,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/22/2009 4/22/2009 4/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100222947 0 Bean,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100222947 1 Bean,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2367.347 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112969989 0 Bean,Michelle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106066620 0 Bean,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106066620 1 Bean,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112444794 0 Beane,Sydney D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.09 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112252536 0 Bear,Ray L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 302.84 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110268774 0 Beard,Joel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3390.539 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112556664 0 Beard,Nathan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 T Temporary C Classified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112666356 0 Bearden,Alexander R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112666356 1 Bearden,Alexander R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 671.053 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105857433 0 Beardsley,Jonathan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2002 4/19/2002 5/6/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112110471 0 Beare,Johnathan Shaffer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 649.33 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101904264 0 Bearth,Natalie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 10/6/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00090113958 0 Beaton,Allen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1990 9/1/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105657156 1 Beaton,Anita Segador E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107500140 0 Beatty,Anthony S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2003 5/1/2003 8/26/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038653362 0 Beatty,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1980 7/16/1980 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00003560535 0 Beatty,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1988 4/1/1988 3/30/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003560535 1 Beatty,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1988 4/1/1988 1/21/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003560535 3 Beatty,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1988 4/1/1988 3/30/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003560535 4 Beatty,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1988 4/1/1988 5/25/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110955339 0 Beatty,William L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102800808 0 Beauchaine,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/26/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.06 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112162050 0 Beauclair,Shaun C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/10/2009 11/10/2009 11/10/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.54 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112162050 1 Beauclair,Shaun C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/10/2009 11/10/2009 11/10/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092376306 0 Beaudette,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 10/5/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00047049651 0 Beaudreau-Patton,Elaine C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1986 7/24/1998 7/1/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2555.854 B Biweekly 0.94 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112691403 0 Beaudrie,Brian P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112691403 1 Beaudrie,Brian P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3889.62 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112094334 0 Beaudry,James Louis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 9/10/2009 11/6/2009 11/6/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016112745 0 Beaulieu Wilkie,Jill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1982 1/1/2007 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2362.529 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00078136641 0 Beaulieu,Dorian J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/29/1994 6/29/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00078136641 1 Beaulieu,Dorian J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/29/1994 6/29/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4217.195 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074950821 0 Beaulieu-Banks,Renee Sophia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00003939408 0 Beaumier,Cheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/1977 7/6/1977 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 27.78 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110620620 0 Beauto,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 987.852 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108829215 0 Beauvais,Lane Fleeger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/2005 11/28/2007 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108829215 1 Beauvais,Lane Fleeger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/2005 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112919499 0 Beavens,Ryan Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102862881 0 Beaver,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/2000 9/20/2000 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110828916 1 Bebeau,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/2007 9/28/2007 11/9/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108508356 0 Bebeau,Kristen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108508356 1 Bebeau,Kristen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112669425 0 Becchetti,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111677049 0 Becher,Heather L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03K MnSCU MHD Class Act Hendrix E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105328872 0 Bechtold,Brigid L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105328872 1 Bechtold,Brigid L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 3/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105328872 2 Bechtold,Brigid L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 857.143 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112473999 0 Bechtold,Kasey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 6/3/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00061566615 0 Beck,Barbara N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 9/4/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061566615 1 Beck,Barbara N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 9/4/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3154.605 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00112928013 0 Beck,Benjamin Ray E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41C MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Edu Svcs E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 S Seasonal C Classified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.38 207 Technical Yes
00100841400 1 Beck,Jeffrey Gorden E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 7/31/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00068648877 0 Beck,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1992 11/4/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109495287 0 Beck,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109495287 1 Beck,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109273725 1 Beckenbach,Mark W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 10/14/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100052271 0 Becker Green,Tammy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C453 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Prf/Sup E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/20/1997 6/20/1997 9/17/2004 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108962667 0 Becker,Brenda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108962667 1 Becker,Brenda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1342.286 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111045825 0 Becker,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2008 3/6/2008 3/6/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105941286 0 Becker,Dean H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2002 6/4/2002 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 3 60 14 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00026037297 0 Becker,Denis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1987 5/27/1987 5/27/1987 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106360551 0 Becker,Gerald G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2002 12/27/2002 12/27/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110603889 0 Becker,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C565 MnSCU Normandale CC Crafts E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108715860 0 Becker,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2005 5/3/2005 5/3/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00062922024 0 Becker,John J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1991 11/5/1991 5/31/1998 F Full-Time 3 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109855746 1 Becker,Judith Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2006 9/15/2008 9/1/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1266.213 B Biweekly 0.51 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086462937 0 Becker,Judy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1990 2/16/1990 7/28/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112781196 0 Becker,Kimberly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1715.918 B Biweekly 0.52 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087835077 0 Becker,Laurie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T604 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Admn E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 1/23/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3304.828 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113132646 0 Becker,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107458461 0 Becker,Mary Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111419451 1 Becker,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111419451 2 Becker,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1583.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111419451 3 Becker,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00012887325 0 Becker,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1976 9/29/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112596066 0 Becker,Renee D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100087515 1 Becker,Ryan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1997 7/21/1997 9/13/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00005912676 3 Becker,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1984 8/21/1984 12/5/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3222.222 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00085921803 0 Beckering,Donald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1978 9/15/1978 10/14/1998 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015884055 0 Beckering,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1971 10/26/1971 2/15/1994 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108411633 0 Beckerleg,Carolyn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2004 11/17/2004 2/1/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100432728 0 Beckerleg,Craig D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 12/24/1997 12/24/1997 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107454600 0 Beckerleg,Marie Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 6/24/2010 F Full-Time N6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00099987822 0 Beckerleg,Mary Theresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00052169139 1 Beckermann,Corita Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/1990 4/11/1990 1/22/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2807.05 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112140567 0 Becking,Sheila M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110443806 0 Beckius,Chastity A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.85 206 Clerical No
00088145838 0 Beckius,Connie Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1991 2/18/1991 4/27/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical Yes
00108613989 0 Beckl,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2005 3/1/2005 3/1/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108613989 1 Beckl,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2005 3/1/2005 3/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108613989 2 Beckl,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2005 3/1/2005 3/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3463.508 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107493012 0 Beckman,Christian E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3359.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099621918 0 Beckman,Heidi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 S Seasonal C Classified 12/9/1996 12/9/1996 6/19/2000 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.55 207 Technical No
00099621918 1 Beckman,Heidi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1996 12/9/1996 6/19/2000 I Intermittent 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical No
00086288103 0 Beckman,Ira L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3980.085 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110878119 0 Beckman,Margaret J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113129775 0 Beckman,Tyler J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108715167 0 Beckmann,Jason E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/30/2005 3/22/2006 4/30/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108715167 2 Beckmann,Jason E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/30/2005 3/22/2006 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 122.024 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110248281 0 Beckmann,Jean Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2007 3/20/2007 10/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110196108 0 Beckmann,Theo J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2007 1/6/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112248873 0 Becknell,Elissah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1467.518 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110398662 0 Beckstrom,Alan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2007 5/10/2007 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101715669 0 Beckstrom,Ronald Eugene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 9/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101715669 1 Beckstrom,Ronald Eugene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3448.276 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00095242257 0 Beckwith,Gregory Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/19/1996 8/18/2003 12/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002352537 0 Bedard,Janet M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1574.713 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111411333 0 Beddow-Beste,Jolaine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 6/7/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 956.51 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100447281 0 Bedecarre,Corrinne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100447281 2 Bedecarre,Corrinne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4891.304 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110613987 0 Bednar,Bonita L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2007 8/17/2007 8/17/2009 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00013298769 0 Bednar,Denise L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1987 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112596561 0 Bednar,Stephanie Michaell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00013296987 0 Bednar-Wuellner,Kim M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 6/11/2008 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110957022 0 Beebe,Mary Strain E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.74 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00077749749 1 Beebout-Bladholm,Toni M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/1994 1/11/2007 1/6/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112477266 0 Beech,Christine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/14/2010 5/14/2010 5/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109414305 0 Beech,Jacques N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101843676 0 Beech,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101843676 1 Beech,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109997118 0 Beecham,Katherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109997118 1 Beecham,Katherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 6/28/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00013671603 0 Beedle,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 S Seasonal C Classified 7/6/1988 12/21/1994 7/29/1996 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00104990688 0 Beehler,Elayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 9/3/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3669.643 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00104990688 2 Beehler,Elayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 9/3/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009308574 0 Beer,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T704 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1976 3/31/1976 5/14/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3525.388 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109815651 0 Beerbower,Iggy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109815651 1 Beerbower,Iggy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 1/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109815651 2 Beerbower,Iggy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2884.615 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110874852 0 Beerman,Mark D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2007 12/7/2007 12/7/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105778629 1 Beeson,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/2002 10/23/2001 6/15/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00074632833 0 Befus,Kelly H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1993 9/9/1997 8/15/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074632833 1 Befus,Kelly H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1993 9/9/1997 8/15/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3728.357 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111068001 0 Begansky,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52G MnSCU Ank Ram CC Human Res E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2008 3/26/2008 3/26/2008 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 24.57 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111350448 0 Behm,Amanda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111350448 1 Behm,Amanda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 11/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00088742016 1 Behm,Rebecca E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1988 12/5/1988 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088742016 2 Behm,Rebecca E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1988 12/5/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1401.138 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088036542 0 Behning,Mark T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1996 9/21/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088036542 2 Behning,Mark T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1996 9/21/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089647767 0 Behnke,Jill K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 771.28 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089647767 1 Behnke,Jill K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089647767 2 Behnke,Jill K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100375803 0 Behr,Allen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 000139 Business Manager 2 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1997 12/3/1997 1/28/1998 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 36.71 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00090658854 0 Behr,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1978 4/1/1978 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090658854 1 Behr,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1978 4/1/1978 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6524.625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112943160 0 Behr,Lisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00099731115 1 Behrend,Judith Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04O MnSCU STC Halenbeck and NHC E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1997 2/21/1997 11/13/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106300161 0 Behrend,Kristina D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/2002 12/6/2002 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110549736 0 Behrends,Kile Alana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C463 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 12/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110549736 1 Behrends,Kile Alana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 181.034 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102163446 0 Behrens,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102163446 1 Behrens,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E263C A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/16/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102163446 2 Behrens,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112126410 0 Behrens,Megan Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112415589 0 Behrns,Joshua Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 5/12/2010 10/19/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00101932479 0 Beiers,Leslie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110814165 0 Beighley,Valerie Gayle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016617942 0 Beighley,Warren Craig E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1987 9/26/1987 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100599246 0 Beihoffer,Janet T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1998 3/27/1998 3/27/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100599246 1 Beihoffer,Janet T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1998 3/27/1998 3/27/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00038340918 0 Beil,Shirley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1976 9/15/1976 3/28/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038340918 1 Beil,Shirley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1976 9/15/1976 3/28/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00038340918 2 Beil,Shirley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1976 9/15/1976 3/28/1979 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00070440381 0 Beimers,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1993 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00070440381 1 Beimers,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1993 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108213732 0 Bein,Stephen Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1526.258 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108213732 1 Bein,Stephen Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 7793.478 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101934162 0 Beinborn,Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 9/10/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1200.587 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107339562 0 Beiswanger,Ramona JC E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2003 6/16/2003 6/16/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107339562 1 Beiswanger,Ramona JC E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2003 6/16/2003 1/1/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107339562 2 Beiswanger,Ramona JC E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2003 6/16/2003 1/1/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4087.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107339562 3 Beiswanger,Ramona JC E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2003 6/16/2003 1/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00054189531 0 Bekkala,Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1990 8/14/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019812375 0 Bekkerus,Joanne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 11/30/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107881488 0 Belange,Donald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/2004 3/23/2004 3/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089371359 0 Belanger,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1991 8/6/1991 8/26/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089371359 2 Belanger,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1991 8/6/1991 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089371359 3 Belanger,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1991 8/6/1991 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109021671 0 Belew,John L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111167892 0 Belik,Aksana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102737250 0 Belinco,Carina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102737250 1 Belinco,Carina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4076.904 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107390844 0 Belisle,Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2401 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111358566 0 Belisle,Roger H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111358566 1 Belisle,Roger H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00042881058 0 Belko,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1980 8/14/1980 3/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110171259 0 Bell,Brian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 7/2/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1583.793 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110171259 1 Bell,Brian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 6/5/2011 6/5/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00077584617 0 Bell,Candace C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/20/1994 6/20/1994 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00077584617 1 Bell,Candace C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/20/1994 6/20/1994 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3361.478 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108996822 0 Bell,Carolyn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 6/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112817331 0 Bell,Chris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00112897818 0 Bell,Christopher Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00078796971 0 Bell,Farris C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/27/1994 7/27/1994 8/27/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00078796971 4 Bell,Farris C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/27/1994 7/27/1994 8/27/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106339860 0 Bell,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2003 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.461 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112630221 0 Bell,Jeffrey W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112630221 1 Bell,Jeffrey W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1448.228 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112244517 0 Bell,Jessica H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112244517 1 Bell,Jessica H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112244517 2 Bell,Jessica H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3381.41 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112244517 3 Bell,Jessica H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1648.438 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107039295 0 Bell,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2003 6/2/2003 6/2/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3524.904 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00003409560 0 Bell,Phillip A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1987 1/26/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00003409560 1 Bell,Phillip A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1987 1/26/1994 7/1/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003409560 2 Bell,Phillip A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1987 1/26/1994 7/1/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110842677 0 Bell,Stephanie Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 5/18/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108034938 0 Bell,Sue Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108034938 1 Bell,Sue Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086605893 0 Bell,Vernon D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109663587 0 Bellamy,Jason L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107465589 2 Bellamy,Robert Eugene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107465589 3 Bellamy,Robert Eugene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103142853 0 Bellas,Allen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2000 8/16/2004 12/1/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107882973 0 Bellefeuille,Jacki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2004 11/20/2006 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108884259 0 Bellefeuille,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000779 Food Service Supervisor E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112960782 0 Belleville,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112960782 1 Belleville,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 L Limited U Unclassified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 3/28/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109027215 0 Bellew,Tim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1500.22 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00086754294 0 Bellig,Leslie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1986 11/15/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005121369 0 Bellis,Karen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00005121369 1 Bellis,Karen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3833.955 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100396395 0 Bellm,Mary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 1/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 631.579 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00022538340 0 Bellman,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1982 5/1/1982 5/21/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112714866 0 Below,Paul Rinella E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 327.869 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023062743 0 Belter,Violet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1969 12/15/1969 4/15/1987 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00069601653 0 Beltrand,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/1993 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00069601653 1 Beltrand,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/29/1993 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.5 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106076619 0 Bemel,Laura Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085548969 0 Bement,Alecia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1990 11/1/1990 8/14/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023248170 0 Bement,Trudy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 002777 EDP Help Desk Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/22/1998 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112629726 0 Bemer,Amanda N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112629726 1 Bemer,Amanda N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2160 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107428959 0 Bemmels,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2003 8/1/2003 8/1/2003 I Intermittent 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.1 206 Clerical Yes
00108204525 0 Benchama,Noureddine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108204525 1 Benchama,Noureddine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3867.15 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108542313 0 Benda,Chad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113071068 0 Benda,James Howard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C582 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009726354 0 Bendel,Jody L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1979 3/12/1979 3/12/1979 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109790406 0 Bender,Anita E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 348.9 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109790406 1 Bender,Anita E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 12/10/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1380.55 B Biweekly 0.9 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00033104907 0 Bender,Judy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1984 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 417.391 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106089291 0 Bender,Michner R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106089291 1 Bender,Michner R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00090248994 0 Bender,Rhonda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1990 3/12/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090248994 1 Bender,Rhonda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1990 3/12/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090248994 2 Bender,Rhonda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1990 3/12/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3735.04 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092223450 0 Bender,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092223450 1 Bender,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092223450 3 Bender,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109278180 0 Bender,Theresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 8/16/2010 1/5/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 920.455 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101923371 0 Bender,Warren J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112054734 0 Bendickson,Joshua Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112054734 1 Bendickson,Joshua Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E264V A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00079882209 0 Bendix,Jennifer Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T553 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Prf/Su E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2006 7/27/2006 5/12/2009 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.92 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106167006 0 Benedict,Robert Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2002 9/9/2002 9/9/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109022067 0 Benegas,Michelle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109022067 1 Benegas,Michelle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109022067 2 Benegas,Michelle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4085.982 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109022067 3 Benegas,Michelle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1875.376 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112672989 0 Benesh,Jason Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100654290 0 Bengtson,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 9/18/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100105731 0 Bengtson,Jon StGermain E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52J MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 3 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106383618 0 Bengtson,Julie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2003 1/9/2003 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 666.56 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101028411 0 Bengtson,Katherine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 7/11/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086025060 1 Bengtson,Susan Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/1994 3/21/2007 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086025060 4 Bengtson,Susan Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/1994 3/21/2007 8/7/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107965836 0 Ben-Hillel,Ann B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 7/1/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107965836 2 Ben-Hillel,Ann B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 7/1/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00037141830 1 Beniek,Eugene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1995 8/30/1999 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00104986233 0 Beninga,Joel Eli E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T545 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108152946 0 Benitt,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 1/27/2010 F Full-Time N6 64 12 19.38 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100230471 0 Benka,Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1997 9/16/1997 9/16/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088301169 0 Benkofske,Cheryl Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/15/1980 10/15/1980 7/21/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112913658 0 Benner,Bernadette C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112913658 1 Benner,Bernadette C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111393612 0 Benner,Christine D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 70 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105625278 0 Bennett Nordin,Dawn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/29/2001 11/29/2001 11/29/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1364.942 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105625278 1 Bennett Nordin,Dawn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/29/2001 11/29/2001 11/29/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086730534 0 Bennett,Catherine I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1986 12/18/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012245409 0 Bennett,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1974 1/12/1976 4/22/1981 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00112124331 0 Bennett,Jacqueline Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 12/21/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106419060 0 Bennett,Jesse R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 2/18/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 57.143 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00061617699 0 Bennett,Kenneth I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111200463 0 Bennett,Lesa Smith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2008 5/30/2008 6/9/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 774.194 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101914461 0 Bennett,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 406.69 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108842679 0 Bennett,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111448062 0 Bennett,Ronald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4756.054 B Biweekly 0.16 220 Manager No
00001997622 0 Bennett,Russell L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1978 8/30/1978 7/1/1978 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111294414 0 Bennett,Tommy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111351042 0 Bennett,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108536076 0 Benney,Alan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/23/2004 11/23/2004 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108536076 1 Benney,Alan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/23/2004 11/23/2004 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108536076 4 Benney,Alan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/23/2004 11/23/2004 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 41.44 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108536076 5 Benney,Alan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/23/2004 11/23/2004 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1378.676 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101129787 0 Benoit,Eileen Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1998 1/31/2000 1/31/2000 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00101889216 0 Benoit,Peggy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1999 8/26/1999 8/26/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101959902 0 Benolken,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1999 9/21/1999 9/21/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101959902 3 Benolken,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1999 9/21/1999 9/21/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00008453115 0 Benolkin,Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1985 3/20/1985 2/19/1997 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 21.78 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00108281349 0 Benshop,Brian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2004 8/27/2004 12/13/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.65 206 Clerical Yes
00110676951 0 Benson,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.88 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110676951 1 Benson,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 6/21/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1800 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015607746 0 Benson,Anne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/17/1984 10/17/1984 9/3/1986 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4150.477 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00015607746 1 Benson,Anne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/17/1984 10/17/1984 9/3/1986 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2852.1 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103075533 0 Benson,Annette Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 7/7/2009 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103075533 1 Benson,Annette Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 7/7/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1041.67 B Biweekly 0.38 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103075533 2 Benson,Annette Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 7/7/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103075533 3 Benson,Annette Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 7/7/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1973.684 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110676555 0 Benson,Calvin B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 382.979 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00020948697 0 Benson,Darla A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1987 7/31/1989 6/28/1993 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.98 206 Clerical Yes
00045402786 0 Benson,David B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045402786 1 Benson,David B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2548.875 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101426688 0 Benson,Jay A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/1999 1/14/1999 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 371.07 B Biweekly 0.07 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110688930 0 Benson,Jill R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 521.739 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112923162 0 Benson,Jocelyn Corrine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 438.202 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00066688578 0 Benson,John S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.116 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00066688578 1 Benson,John S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1991.433 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101028114 0 Benson,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101028114 1 Benson,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1829.082 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058037364 0 Benson,Jon O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1991 1/15/1991 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112980384 0 Benson,Kristin Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 26.34 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112593294 0 Benson,Lars K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/24/2010 7/24/2010 7/24/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105900795 0 Benson,Martha C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2002 4/6/2005 6/3/2002 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112318767 0 Benson,Mary Preston E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.31 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112318767 1 Benson,Mary Preston E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106949502 0 Benson,Matthew Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/23/2003 4/23/2003 6/30/2003 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1478.951 B Biweekly 0.54 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100163844 0 Benson,Pamela R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048330909 1 Benson,Steven P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/1983 1/10/1983 1/20/1999 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100310661 0 Benson,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3983.833 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100310661 1 Benson,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003134835 0 Bentley Mccahan,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2002 7/16/2002 8/31/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108450540 1 Bentley,Erik G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/15/2004 12/15/2004 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106131366 0 Bentley,Jessica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1577.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00004133448 0 Bentley,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3686.173 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099750717 0 Bentrud,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1997 1/12/2000 10/8/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099750717 1 Bentrud,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1997 1/12/2000 1/8/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.32 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111351438 0 Bents,Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C463 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.95 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102743091 0 Bents,Tracie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 7/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 154.639 B Biweekly 0.04 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101842884 0 Bentzien,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101842884 1 Bentzien,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105453216 0 Benusa,Allen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2001 9/18/2001 9/18/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00105453216 1 Benusa,Allen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2001 9/18/2001 9/18/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5370.752 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106034247 1 Benusa,Wendy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2002 7/31/2002 8/25/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106034247 2 Benusa,Wendy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2002 7/31/2002 7/16/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106034247 4 Benusa,Wendy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2002 7/31/2002 7/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073658970 0 Benz,Deborah R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1993 10/11/1993 7/12/1995 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 136.364 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00073658970 1 Benz,Deborah R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 000899 Buyer Supervisor E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1993 10/11/1993 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105558849 0 Bequette,Michael K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C484 MnSCU Rochester CC Admin E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2001 11/1/2001 7/1/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4703.333 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00089774091 0 Beran,Virginia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1987 7/14/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089774091 1 Beran,Virginia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1987 7/14/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2083.333 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089774091 2 Beran,Virginia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1987 7/14/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089774091 3 Beran,Virginia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1987 7/14/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 576.333 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105971085 0 Berard,Stephen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 1/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1930.038 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112482315 0 Bere,Valarie D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112482315 1 Bere,Valarie D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099094842 1 Berg,Beverly K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/29/1996 2/29/1996 3/15/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111855546 0 Berg,Ellen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/14/2009 5/14/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 518.458 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112680117 0 Berg,Emily Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112346190 0 Berg,Jennifer Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1040.353 B Biweekly 0.05 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00101230074 0 Berg,Jo A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1998 11/10/1998 11/17/2004 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110989593 0 Berg,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112446180 0 Berg,Joseph Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 10/11/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089275230 0 Berg,Judy Jacobson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1990 1/22/1990 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089275230 1 Berg,Judy Jacobson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1990 1/22/1990 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112202442 0 Berg,Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/22/2009 12/22/2009 12/22/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101046132 0 Berg,Laurel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T563 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Pf/S E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/22/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.66 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087281370 0 Berg,Mark M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112928904 0 Berg,Michelle D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110951478 0 Berg,Mitchell Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108862182 0 Berg,Philip E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111975138 0 Berg,Rachael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 7/22/2009 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00106335603 1 Berg,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/12/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106335603 2 Berg,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/12/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109794564 0 Berg,Stephen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 0.08 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00048149838 0 Berg,Steven P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 4/3/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00072933993 0 Berg,Tamara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 12/2/1996 3/10/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072933993 1 Berg,Tamara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 12/2/1996 3/10/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5179.909 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112621212 0 Berg,Thomas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 L Limited U Unclassified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101918718 0 Berg,Timothy Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 1/18/2000 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112710708 0 Berg,Vicki K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 001045 Security Guard E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00100138401 0 Berg,Wanda Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1997 1/8/2007 1/5/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00095420655 0 Berg,William P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1996 6/17/1996 2/19/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113160069 0 Bergan,Nicholas James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2011 5/1/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 825 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016036911 0 Berge,Diane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1978 9/19/1978 4/21/1989 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3037.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109109187 0 Bergemann,Staci M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 9/20/2005 9/20/2005 9/20/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.7 206 Clerical Yes
00113043249 0 Bergen,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112243725 0 Bergen,Sharon Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2010 1/16/2010 1/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112173237 0 Berger,Bryan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00057637404 0 Berger,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057637404 1 Berger,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00057637404 2 Berger,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1805.104 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102234033 0 Berger,Paul Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007203 MnSCU Academic Professional 6 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2000 1/31/2000 8/22/2005 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111163833 0 Berger,Rhonda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106033752 0 Berger,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T034 MnSCU Alexandria TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2002 8/7/2002 5/18/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2996.456 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105779718 0 Berger,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2005 3/2/2005 3/23/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 65 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106439553 1 Bergersen,Timothy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T525 MnSCU Henn South TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2003 2/26/2003 1/3/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106439553 4 Bergersen,Timothy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2003 2/26/2003 3/27/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101252646 0 Bergerson,Timothy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1998 12/1/1998 12/1/1998 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111980979 0 Bergerud,Rachel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111659526 0 Bergh Swanson,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112620915 0 Bergh,Lisa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112861584 0 Bergin,Daniel P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 8/16/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00000276705 0 Bergin,J Lawrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101051379 1 Bergland,Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1960.673 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101051379 2 Bergland,Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1120.407 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112711005 0 Bergland,Johanna Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110780010 0 Berglin,Charlene Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 10/10/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00001973862 0 Berglund,Cheryl R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1984 3/6/1984 7/11/2007 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 21.75 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00019958895 0 Berglund,Kathryn N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1985 9/23/1985 9/23/1985 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2504.751 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105342633 0 Bergman,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2523.59 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00023414094 2 Bergman,Dennis Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003475 Student Services Asst Senior E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1978 1/6/1978 7/1/1996 F Full-Time 6 66 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00010272834 0 Bergman,Donna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1989 3/6/1989 4/28/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100414512 0 Bergman,Gregory Alfred E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1997 12/19/1997 6/4/2001 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100414512 1 Bergman,Gregory Alfred E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/19/1997 12/19/1997 6/21/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109305702 0 Bergmark,David K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00020350242 0 Bergmeier,Karen F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1984 1/16/1984 6/8/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009651411 0 Bergquist,Peggy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1979 6/6/1979 2/5/1987 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101969505 0 Bergquist,Viola M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T084 MnSCU St Cloud TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 7/25/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3260.331 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102762495 0 Bergren-Mann,Beth Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/25/2009 8/28/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1406.47 B Biweekly 0.36 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112845744 0 Bergs,Thomas Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003457 Campus Security Supervisor E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112716648 0 Bergstedt,Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 450 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102406392 1 Bergstrand,Eric A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 11/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037908981 1 Bergstrand,Glen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/1979 5/9/1979 10/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085790133 1 Bergstrand,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1995 11/20/1995 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085790133 2 Bergstrand,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/20/1995 11/20/1995 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112633686 0 Bergstrom,A Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106054344 0 Bergstrom,Melissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106054344 1 Bergstrom,Melissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106054344 2 Bergstrom,Melissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4104.167 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108970983 0 Bergstrom,Rochelle Lea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109724769 0 Bergstrom,Samuel T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109724769 1 Bergstrom,Samuel T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2438.776 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109724769 2 Bergstrom,Samuel T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107494398 0 Berila,Elizabeth S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107494398 1 Berila,Elizabeth S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101891988 0 Berke,John K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101891988 1 Berke,John K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105818922 0 Berkey,Kelly D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2002 5/22/2002 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112032954 0 Berkowitz-Stafford,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2201.026 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00112032954 1 Berkowitz-Stafford,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1450 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00063775008 0 Berktold,Aaron J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00085520754 0 Berktold,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T043 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/1977 2/1/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00085520754 1 Berktold,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 L Limited U Unclassified 2/1/1977 2/1/1977 9/2/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112130469 0 Berlin,Nathan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2009 9/24/2009 9/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 8.53 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty No
00081722421 1 Bermel Trushenski,Jaclyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109842678 0 Bernard,Allan B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109842678 1 Bernard,Allan B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102734280 2 Bernard,Doris J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 10/8/2001 1/17/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3831.418 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107833869 0 Bernard,Joan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1772.844 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107833869 1 Bernard,Joan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 6/22/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100555389 1 Bernardy,Daniel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 10/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100555389 3 Bernardy,Daniel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T575 MnSCU Laurentn EvelthTC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 6/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103160772 0 Berndt,Christina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 2/14/2001 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00092281761 0 Berndt,Maureen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 9/25/1995 9/25/1995 9/17/1998 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical Yes
00092281761 1 Berndt,Maureen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T515 MnSCU Henn North TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1995 9/25/1995 9/17/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102737052 2 Berndt,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 3/24/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4161.532 B Biweekly 0.96 220 Manager Yes
00008514792 0 Berndt,Ross H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 002091 MnSCU Information Systems Mgr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1989 2/6/1989 7/13/1998 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 53.5 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00085859037 0 Berndt,Russell D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1989 9/11/1989 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00000575982 0 Berner,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2014.706 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000575982 1 Berner,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107770806 0 Bernett,Gregory B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2004 1/16/2004 1/16/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 329.268 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099641421 1 Bernett,Richard B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102918321 0 Bernhardson,Bonnie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2000 10/18/2000 10/18/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00066893607 0 Bernhardson,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1992 7/23/1992 7/23/1992 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111393909 0 Bernhjelm,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 615.172 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107528256 1 Berns,Eric G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107528256 2 Berns,Eric G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 1/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101492523 0 Bernstein,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041884227 0 Bernstetter,Joseph Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 003328 Plumber Chief E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1989 7/24/1989 6/2/1993 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105696855 0 Bernstetter,Roberta A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2002 1/9/2002 1/7/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1948.785 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105696855 2 Bernstetter,Roberta A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2002 1/9/2002 1/7/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112440735 0 Berntson,Jennifer Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 423.729 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112899303 0 Berquo,Thelma D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 782.609 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112679919 0 Berrier,Monica J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 371.134 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112963752 0 Berris,Marc S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107430840 1 Berry,Clark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107430840 2 Berry,Clark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105303528 0 Berry,Gwen C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2625.178 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108538749 0 Berry,Justin W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108538749 1 Berry,Justin W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2814 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108538749 2 Berry,Justin W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00030163617 1 Berryhill,Janet G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1988 5/23/1988 9/20/1999 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095016339 0 Bertch,Thomas Maguire E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/1996 1/16/2004 1/16/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112690215 0 Bertek,Michael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106071867 0 Bertelsen,Lora J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03K MnSCU MHD Class Act Hendrix E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2002 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112283622 0 Bertelsen,Susanna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110604681 0 Bertelson,Tammie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 285.6 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110577456 0 Berthelot,Blandine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2007 7/27/2007 7/27/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110607156 0 Bertolini,Kenneth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107647551 0 Bertram,Bobbie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027789300 0 Bertram,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1979 4/30/1979 2/19/2002 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090840816 0 Bertram,Judith E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1979 10/29/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107884953 1 Bertram,Scott T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/2004 2/5/2004 2/5/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089529561 0 Bertrand,Sheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/15/1981 5/15/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089529561 1 Bertrand,Sheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T045 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/1981 5/15/1981 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 44.96 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112046319 0 Berube,Jana Dene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00087928830 0 Besel,Rhonda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/9/1992 12/9/1992 12/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087928830 1 Besel,Rhonda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/9/1992 12/9/1992 12/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087928830 2 Besel,Rhonda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/9/1992 12/9/1992 12/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3664.12 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00005298876 0 Beseler,Lori E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/19/1989 6/19/1989 12/24/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2166.245 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00082650249 0 Beseler,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1995 8/21/2006 11/12/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00082650249 1 Beseler,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1995 8/21/2006 11/12/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105239574 0 Besette,Bradley Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105239574 1 Besette,Bradley Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102697353 1 Beske,Heidi W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/31/2000 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112778820 0 Beske,Jessica MarieGray E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111405294 0 Beske,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105721308 1 Besser,Ann C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/16/2007 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110066616 0 Besser,Brenda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1759.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110066616 1 Besser,Brenda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108860697 0 Besser,Rick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 12/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108860697 1 Besser,Rick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 4/9/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108860697 2 Besser,Rick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 3/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112277187 0 Bessey,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112815054 0 Bessler,Rhonda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T633 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 S Seasonal U Unclassified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002289870 0 Bessler,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1969 9/16/1969 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.54 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085398786 0 Best,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C404 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/13/1989 11/13/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4016.207 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099428769 0 Beste,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099428769 1 Beste,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1577.837 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085987044 1 Beste,Verdell E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/1988 8/9/1988 9/13/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2107.692 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112239864 0 Bestgen,Jami MarieErck E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/5/2010 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 674.157 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111956229 0 Bestler,Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52F MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fiscal Serv E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112942467 0 Bestler,Stephanie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00075645702 1 Bestul,Lisa C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1994 3/9/1994 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075645702 2 Bestul,Lisa C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1994 3/9/1994 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 801.08 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112746942 0 Bestul,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003457 Campus Security Supervisor E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109033551 0 Bestul,Shari M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110913957 0 Betcher,Tiffany Nichole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2007 12/28/2007 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112866039 0 Beth,Alan Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 86.4 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00042948180 0 Bethune,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1989 7/5/2001 7/5/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105486480 0 Bettenhausen,Warren C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099375309 1 Bettermann,Amanda Hilda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1982 8/17/1982 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 700 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086002884 1 Beukelman,Marcia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1992 3/5/1992 9/3/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112676553 0 Beulen,Keith Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111205314 0 Beumer,Deborah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 6/4/2008 9/12/2011 6/4/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110510433 0 Beumer,Robert Floyd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2866.437 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101836647 0 Beurskens,Peter A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1999 8/24/1999 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00101836647 2 Beurskens,Peter A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1999 8/24/1999 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101335905 0 Beutel,Adory L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101335905 1 Beutel,Adory L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102328479 0 Beutel,Michaelynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 1/12/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102328479 1 Beutel,Michaelynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 1/12/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112517361 0 Bevacqua,David James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1166.5 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101860803 0 Bevacqua,Maria R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 5/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2774.378 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102999006 0 Bevans,Thomas Gerard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100150479 0 Beyer,Jennifer Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100150479 2 Beyer,Jennifer Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1371.951 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109800504 0 Beyer,Noelle J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110677347 0 Beyer,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 815.015 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112654476 0 Beyer,William E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 162.921 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108858321 0 Bezanson,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2005 6/9/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108858321 1 Bezanson,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2005 6/9/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.39 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112644180 0 Bezbaruah,Nandita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1839.73 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112644180 1 Bezbaruah,Nandita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 782.609 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112276197 0 Bezotte,Pamela E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 885.23 B Biweekly 0.36 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00101326599 0 Bhaskaran,Maureen C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112447269 0 Bhatta,Vikash E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087108516 0 Bhend,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1988 5/9/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110102256 0 Bhimani,Rozina H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.13 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110102256 1 Bhimani,Rozina H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 916.289 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112829310 0 Bialka,Susan Faye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 959.209 B Biweekly 0.58 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085514616 0 Bialucha,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1986 4/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112316292 0 Bianchi,John S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/12/2010 2/12/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.19 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110611512 0 Bibbee,Evan John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110611512 1 Bibbee,Evan John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101130777 0 Bibeau,Donald F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 1/7/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086033871 1 Bibeau,Shelley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 1/20/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2673.236 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00001933173 0 Bibee,Jack L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1971 9/8/1971 9/13/1971 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001933173 1 Bibee,Jack L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1971 9/8/1971 9/13/1971 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1836.902 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099506385 0 Bich,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/9/1996 10/9/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079262172 0 Bickford,Denise M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1994 12/6/2000 4/2/2001 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00107430147 0 Bickford,Tawnda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107430147 1 Bickford,Tawnda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4309.662 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112668237 0 Biebel,Brett A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112668237 1 Biebel,Brett A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112668237 2 Biebel,Brett A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088248402 0 Bieber,Sharon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1978 11/20/1978 11/20/1978 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102605481 0 Bieberdorf,Nicholle P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2000 6/14/2000 8/15/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102605481 1 Bieberdorf,Nicholle P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2000 6/14/2000 8/15/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2608.418 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073037349 0 Biederman,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 9/1/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073037349 1 Biederman,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 9/1/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5708.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111406284 0 Biederman,Jennifer Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1379.308 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111406284 1 Biederman,Jennifer Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110627946 0 Biedermann,Heather Mayfield E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 20.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00090543222 1 Bieganek,Frances A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1995 8/22/2007 1/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090543222 3 Bieganek,Frances A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1995 8/22/2007 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1915.064 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00048732552 0 Bieganek,Tiffanie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 12/28/2005 P Part-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00112725162 0 Biegner-Carlson,Jacqueline G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 212.852 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103214628 0 Biehn,Duane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 9/4/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1918.161 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00090648261 0 Biehn,Suzanne D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1989 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1513.673 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101513313 0 Biel,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 5/19/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2359.272 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00113041962 0 Bielat,Craig Fra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2011 3/22/2011 3/22/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112822380 0 Bielefeldt,Luther Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112042062 0 Bielmeier,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109815750 0 Bielmeier,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109815750 1 Bielmeier,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1384.615 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00071381673 1 Bienfang,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52M MnSCU Ank Ram CC Managers E Executive 000139 Business Manager 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1993 6/1/1993 9/16/2008 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 30.22 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00071381673 2 Bienfang,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52X MnSCU Ank Ram CC Admin/Ed Svc E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1993 6/1/1993 1/26/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2877.4 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111998799 0 Bieniek,Jennifer J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C423 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/2009 8/11/2009 8/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110750409 0 Bier,Ruth Col E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112183038 0 Bierly,Anna Gudrun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48A MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 F Full-Time N7 61 13 15.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00109268379 0 Bierman,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3342.391 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109268379 1 Bierman,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109268379 2 Bierman,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.434 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110397870 0 Biermann,Jeffrey G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 1/15/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112695561 0 Bies,Christopher Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00110174526 0 Bietz,Nicole Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 L Limited U Unclassified 1/24/2007 9/4/2007 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110174526 1 Bietz,Nicole Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2007 9/4/2007 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091891701 0 Biever,Michael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1985 9/9/1985 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101842389 0 Bigalk,Kristina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101842389 1 Bigalk,Kristina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2636.364 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023534280 0 Bigaouette,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111748824 2 Bigaouette,Nicole Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/19/2009 2/19/2009 7/17/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00024084423 1 Bigbee,Gale A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1987 9/8/1992 8/24/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00024084423 2 Bigbee,Gale A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1987 9/8/1992 10/20/2009 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 66.6 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00024084423 3 Bigbee,Gale A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1987 9/8/1992 8/24/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110294316 0 Bigelbach,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 4/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108204921 0 Bigelow,Holly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/6/2004 8/6/2004 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109865745 0 Bigelow,Matthew S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109865745 1 Bigelow,Matthew S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112635963 0 Biggs,Brad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 L Limited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108883665 1 Bigler,Brad G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 4/13/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2710.387 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113018301 0 Bikkie,Patricia S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/2001 3/18/2001 3/18/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112929102 0 Bilal,Malik Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102801105 0 Bilanovic,Dragoljub D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102801105 1 Bilanovic,Dragoljub D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2466.938 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103213935 0 Bilanovic,Visnja Remeta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2001 3/22/2001 3/22/2001 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107664777 1 Bilek,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2005 3/8/2005 8/7/2007 I Intermittent 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.1 207 Technical Yes
00110564091 0 Biljan,Barbara Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time N14G 15 12 33.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00055959750 0 Bilkadi,Dagny E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 1/25/1995 1/18/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044286858 0 Bill,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1989 10/13/1989 7/17/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112048299 0 Billings,Rebekah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 9/14/2011 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112281345 0 Billington-Just,Denise Maurine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1102.742 B Biweekly 0.74 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111773772 0 Billups,Warren Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal U Unclassified 4/3/2009 4/3/2009 4/3/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112059684 0 Biluk,Evelyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2725 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00078841224 1 Bina,Cynthia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108972369 0 Bina,Edward A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 533.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00079076943 0 Bina,Shawn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 3/22/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2099.617 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty No
00079076943 1 Bina,Shawn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C474 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 7/6/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4348.659 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102834369 0 Binder,Jan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108098001 0 Bindner,Jennifer Florence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 11/9/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00111652002 0 Bine,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048227553 0 Bineham,Jeffery Linn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048227553 1 Bineham,Jeffery Linn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099449460 0 Bingaman-Wuollet,Diane R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 S Seasonal C Classified 9/10/1996 8/26/1997 9/10/1996 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099449460 1 Bingaman-Wuollet,Diane R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 9/10/1996 8/26/1997 9/10/1996 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00108232938 0 Bingham,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 1/5/2011 8/17/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 136.364 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107729721 0 Bingle,Jennifer Denese E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 1/8/2004 8/20/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1928.629 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107729721 1 Bingle,Jennifer Denese E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 1/8/2004 8/20/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2283.654 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107729721 2 Bingle,Jennifer Denese E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 1/8/2004 2/3/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111574980 0 Biniek,Gregory Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111666654 0 Binnebose,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111666654 1 Binnebose,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5378.289 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086966352 0 Binnie,Anita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111652101 0 Binns,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112834260 0 Binsfeld,Cari Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 1/10/2011 I Intermittent MSUA 01 2 511.556 B Biweekly 0.13 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00101868030 0 Binsfeld,Douglas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 L Limited U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3524.904 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112006620 0 Binsfeld,Elizabeth June E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1480.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00013644972 0 Binsfeld,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000912 Offset Press Operator E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1985 8/21/1985 8/21/1985 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037877994 0 Binsfeld,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1972 7/31/1972 1/6/1976 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023105214 0 Binstock,Jilane R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1967 11/19/1969 7/22/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099395901 0 Biorn,Deborah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 12/22/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.42 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100558458 0 Birchard,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099732204 0 Bird,Cynthia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T571 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Class E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 T Temporary C Classified 2/24/1997 12/7/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110724768 0 Bird,Gary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 292.135 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102900897 0 Bird,Lori Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2420.586 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087840522 0 Birkeland,Darlene J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1979 9/5/1979 9/5/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087840522 1 Birkeland,Darlene J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1979 9/5/1979 9/5/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1845.366 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111090276 0 Biro,Sarah Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 615.385 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093066732 0 Biron,Harvey Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/30/1995 10/30/1995 10/30/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.5 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093066732 1 Biron,Harvey Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/30/1995 10/30/1995 10/30/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105450444 0 Bisbee,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00066417615 0 Bischof,Carol Muriel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00066417615 1 Bischof,Carol Muriel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109703682 0 Bischof,Matthew Markus E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2006 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2407.17 B Biweekly 0.35 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112593096 0 Bischoff,Joel W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/24/2010 7/24/2010 7/24/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112092255 0 Bisek,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1498.58 B Biweekly 0.49 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109922967 0 Bisel,Fred David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2006 8/25/2006 8/25/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108583695 0 Bishop,Barry R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2005 2/25/2006 2/25/2006 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106053552 0 Bishop,Cathy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 7/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106053552 1 Bishop,Cathy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 7/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1802.885 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111108195 0 Bishop,Daniel David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108908316 1 Bishop,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C556 MnSCU Rainy River CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2005 7/19/2005 7/6/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1538.462 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00073113282 5 Bishop,Sharon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 8/30/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1055.556 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112693284 0 Bissonett,Elias A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 43.373 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108391833 0 Bissonette,Aimee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/2004 11/2/2004 11/3/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108391833 1 Bissonette,Aimee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/2004 11/2/2004 11/3/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2030 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090562626 0 Bissonette,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4281.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090562626 1 Bissonette,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108784170 0 Bissonnette,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108784170 1 Bissonnette,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112107501 0 Biswas,Tirthabir E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112107501 1 Biswas,Tirthabir E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 6/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110268180 0 Bitter,Laurie Knutson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 3/9/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3386.777 B Biweekly 0.89 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085799835 0 Bittner,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1987 7/28/1987 6/20/2000 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00057301101 1 Bitu,LaVonne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1979 10/19/2009 7/17/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112085226 0 Bixby,Lindsey Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00073236141 1 Bixby,Terri LeeBeer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108536472 0 Bizzotto,Jesse V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 1/31/2005 1/31/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time 7 62 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108175914 0 Bjelland,David G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T034 MnSCU Alexandria TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3864.738 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112913559 0 Bjelland,John I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2010 1/10/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100153152 0 Bjerga,Daniel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100153152 2 Bjerga,Daniel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5124.488 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079566102 0 Bjerke,Christine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1994 9/8/1994 3/18/1995 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.83 206 Clerical Yes
00088764786 0 Bjerke,Craig L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088764786 1 Bjerke,Craig L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088764786 2 Bjerke,Craig L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112595274 0 Bjerke,James Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112595274 1 Bjerke,James Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00018099378 0 Bjerke,Lois E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1979 1/17/2006 3/8/2006 I Intermittent 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00090260478 0 Bjerke,M Shawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1851.351 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090260478 1 Bjerke,M Shawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107468559 1 Bjerke,Milo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107468559 2 Bjerke,Milo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00058406535 0 Bjerke,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1991 2/13/1991 11/16/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical Yes
00058406535 1 Bjerke,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 2/13/1991 2/13/1991 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00109197000 0 Bjoraker,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/19/2005 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 134.832 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110800008 0 Bjork,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.13 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110800008 1 Bjork,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 5/21/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106172550 0 Bjork,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2002 9/23/2002 9/23/2002 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00033760782 1 Bjorke,Joell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111474198 0 Bjorkley-Campbell,Kerri Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.89 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111474198 1 Bjorkley-Campbell,Kerri Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2080.388 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110912769 0 Bjorklund,Jill L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/5/2009 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112232835 0 Bjorklund,Mary Frances E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/2009 12/11/2009 12/11/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101033757 0 Bjorklund,Wendy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088836462 0 Bjork-Pedersen,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1994 9/14/1994 9/14/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088836462 1 Bjork-Pedersen,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1994 9/14/1994 9/14/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112634478 0 Bjornestad,Andrea G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00015615666 0 Bjornson,Daniel W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 000861 Building Svcs Manager E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1977 1/5/1977 4/10/2002 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111862377 0 Black Elk,Joseph J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 L Limited U Unclassified 5/15/2009 5/7/2010 5/7/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00109050381 0 Black Lance,Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2005 8/30/2005 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109050381 1 Black Lance,Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2005 8/30/2005 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00109050381 2 Black Lance,Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2005 8/30/2005 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108847035 0 Black,Brian Jim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2005 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.97 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108847035 1 Black,Brian Jim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2005 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 156.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106130178 0 Black,Candace L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1987 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1857.877 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105237891 0 Black,Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/1993 6/14/1993 6/20/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048191319 0 Black,Jay M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 003672 Plant Mntc Engineer Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 4/30/2010 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00086282658 0 Black,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1989 12/11/1989 2/22/2010 F Full-Time N16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112673484 0 Black,Mary Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57B AFSCME Seasl w Intermit Appt E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 S Seasonal C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00112673484 1 Black,Mary Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57B AFSCME Seasl w Intermit Appt E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 I Intermittent 7 62 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.4 207 Technical No
00112673484 2 Black,Mary Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2431.713 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057571866 0 Black,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 11/1/1991 7/1/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 977.964 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057571866 1 Black,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 11/1/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2527.662 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108607554 0 Black,Penny C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/15/2005 2/15/2005 2/15/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110807037 0 Black,Stacie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2007 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00051505047 0 Black,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093874770 0 Blackburn,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 5/10/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00093874770 1 Blackburn,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093874770 2 Blackburn,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2949.153 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00033961257 0 Blacker,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/28/1979 2/28/1979 5/19/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00033961257 1 Blacker,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/28/1979 2/28/1979 2/28/1979 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00079354935 0 Black-Hughes,Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079354935 1 Black-Hughes,Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00079048728 2 Blackhurst,Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007869 MnSCU Administrator 16 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/18/1994 9/6/1994 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 7854.406 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101434311 2 Blacklance,Charles E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/18/1999 2/18/1999 11/3/2003 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112695165 0 Blackstad,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112344408 0 Blackwood,Justin T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2009 11/1/2009 3/25/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 488.088 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00072847467 0 Blaeser,Michelle G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1993 3/4/2010 3/4/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072847467 1 Blaeser,Michelle G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1993 3/4/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 464.523 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112054833 0 Blahnik,Donald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112054833 1 Blahnik,Donald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112054833 2 Blahnik,Donald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2966.357 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044267454 0 Blair,Cathy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/11/1985 12/11/1985 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044267454 1 Blair,Cathy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/11/1985 12/11/1985 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095541732 0 Blair,Elizabeth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109244916 0 Blair,Lionel Delano E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109150371 0 Blair,Nakia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107757243 0 Blaisdell,Marjorie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2003 12/10/2003 12/10/2003 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092791413 0 Blaisdell,Sheryl Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 3/24/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108546966 0 Blake,Chad W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000530 Plumber E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2005 2/2/2005 2/2/2005 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113106015 0 Blake,Gregory Rob E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058656411 0 Blake,Kathryn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058656411 1 Blake,Kathryn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 856.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088613019 0 Blake-Kath,Tammy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1995 8/1/1995 8/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2608.928 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102924657 0 Blakemore,Walter L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2000 10/10/2000 10/10/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00095901201 0 Blakesley,Jeffry D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105401736 0 Blanchard,Janice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105401736 1 Blanchard,Janice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 125 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109675764 0 Blanchard,Nicole Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069292674 0 Blanchard,Paul L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3264.5 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101501037 0 Blanchard-Francisco,Judith B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1999 3/25/1999 4/5/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101501037 1 Blanchard-Francisco,Judith B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1999 3/25/1999 4/5/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4684.346 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108481923 0 Blanchette,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2005 1/11/2005 1/11/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108481923 1 Blanchette,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2005 1/11/2005 1/11/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062551962 0 Bland,Frances S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1992 9/10/1992 6/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062551962 2 Bland,Frances S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1992 9/10/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111854457 0 Blaness,Devin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 5/8/2009 1/6/2010 5/8/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109335501 0 Blaney,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00092638458 0 Blank,Joseph S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1992 1/27/2003 2/20/2008 I Intermittent 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092638458 1 Blank,Joseph S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1992 1/27/2003 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 720 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092638458 3 Blank,Joseph S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1992 1/27/2003 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092638458 4 Blank,Joseph S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1992 1/27/2003 5/3/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111297879 0 Blank,Mari JoM E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 F Full-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00101860011 0 Blankenbaker,Scott E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 3/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101860011 1 Blankenbaker,Scott E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 3/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.07 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101341350 0 Blankenship,Randy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090171279 2 Blankenship,Stanley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1981 8/13/1981 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100643004 0 Blanshan,Denita J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00085720338 0 Blaschko,Christine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1992 12/7/1992 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105838524 0 Blaschko,Debra Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2002 4/23/2002 11/20/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00087043968 0 Blaser,Ann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1993 10/4/1993 3/4/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111449547 0 Blaser,Randel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T603 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC P/S E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112745853 0 Blasing,Eric D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041823342 0 Blattner,Charles E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1984 11/27/1984 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111753972 0 Blazek,Arin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111753972 1 Blazek,Arin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 7/15/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 4615.385 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00093394422 0 Blazek,Candace L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1995 11/27/1995 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093394422 1 Blazek,Candace L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1995 11/27/1995 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 860.976 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112105224 0 Blazek-Thompson,Elizabeth Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 S Seasonal C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 11/2/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.52 207 Technical No
00099875556 0 Blazer,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1997 5/5/1997 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109038006 0 Bleam,Jeffrey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2523.59 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112913460 0 Blecha,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112913460 1 Blecha,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102153051 0 Bledsoe,Robert T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102153051 2 Bledsoe,Robert T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106339167 0 Bleeker,James Benjamin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106339167 1 Bleeker,James Benjamin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0.49 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00056201706 0 Blegen,Carla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00092824776 0 Bleichner,James G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/21/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100446786 2 Bleifield,Elaina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1998 1/2/1998 1/8/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4013.542 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099284427 0 Bleninger-Sundar,Kristen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105371343 0 Blesi,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105371343 1 Blesi,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2117.059 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105371343 2 Blesi,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099505395 0 Blewett,Charlene A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1996 10/21/1996 10/21/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102154734 0 Blicker,Lesley Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 10/25/2002 7/1/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102154734 1 Blicker,Lesley Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 10/25/2002 7/1/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102154734 2 Blicker,Lesley Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S000 MNSCU OOC Classified Misc E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2000 10/25/2002 11/3/2003 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043946100 0 Blight,Linda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1989 8/7/1989 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00101885949 0 Blinnikov,Mikhail S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101885949 1 Blinnikov,Mikhail S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112715757 0 Blinnikova,Irina Nikolaevna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106969500 0 Blixt,Janet A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/5/2003 5/5/2003 5/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101873079 0 Block,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1999 8/31/1999 7/3/2003 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109783476 0 Block,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109783476 1 Block,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00049906890 0 Block,Sharona E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1990 4/22/1985 9/12/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 522.017 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00049906890 1 Block,Sharona E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1990 4/22/1985 5/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00049906890 2 Block,Sharona E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1990 4/22/1985 9/12/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 42.85 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00049906890 3 Block,Sharona E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1990 4/22/1985 9/12/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102808530 1 Bloemendaal,Leann L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T565 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 9/16/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109733184 0 Bloemendaal-Gruett,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T054 MnSCU Pine TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 2/17/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3340.805 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106340256 0 Blom,Douglas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106340256 1 Blom,Douglas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102454407 0 Blom,Gary Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/14/2000 3/14/2000 10/11/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090074358 0 Blom,Lowell M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1971 7/1/1971 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1647.513 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090074358 1 Blom,Lowell M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1971 7/1/1971 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107730612 0 Blommel,Corey Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 1/8/2004 1/8/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108509346 0 Blommel,Nathan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108509346 1 Blommel,Nathan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108509346 2 Blommel,Nathan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.32 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108509346 3 Blommel,Nathan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109529640 0 Blommer,Christine H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 4/4/2007 2/19/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111452121 0 Blomquist,Constance Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 136.364 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103075731 0 Blong,Vickie Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 E Emergency C Classified 12/5/2000 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112845546 0 Blooflat,Neal C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 L Limited U Unclassified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003049992 1 Bloom,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1972 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1611.765 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003644289 0 Bloomer,Harlan H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1968 9/17/1968 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2798.833 B Biweekly 0.66 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099764181 1 Bloomquist,Marc Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/20/1997 1/12/2009 1/1/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 480.096 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00023984631 0 Blowers,Kelsy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 1/20/1999 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.24 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023984631 1 Blowers,Kelsy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1521.635 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023984631 2 Blowers,Kelsy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102747843 0 Blue,Darren Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2623.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102874860 0 Blue,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2134.656 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00093881007 0 Blue,Kathleen T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112652595 0 Blue,Robbi James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 321.233 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112440240 0 Bluhm,Jacob Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099583308 0 Blume,Howard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 1/11/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092094552 0 Blume,Paul E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1991 10/2/1991 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 29 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092094552 1 Blume,Paul E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1991 10/2/1991 2/17/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112695264 0 Blumenfeld,Kenneth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00041860269 0 Blumenshein,Rosanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1984 3/12/1984 11/19/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112680414 0 Blunck,Holly Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1406.533 B Biweekly 0.51 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105336495 0 Blunsom,Laurie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105336495 1 Blunsom,Laurie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 5/26/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108957618 0 Bluth,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108957618 1 Bluth,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2075.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105332337 0 Blyckert,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.49 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105332337 1 Blyckert,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 827.206 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112781493 0 Blyshchak,Dmytro M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112596165 0 Boatman,Drew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106096419 0 Boatman,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106096419 1 Boatman,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106096419 2 Boatman,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 491.935 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108131760 0 Boayla,Takiyah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2004 6/28/2004 6/28/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113173038 0 Boayue,Julien K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1570.313 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110216403 0 Boben,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101876940 0 Boberg,Wesley S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101876940 1 Boberg,Wesley S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3179.167 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111931578 1 Bobolink,John Henry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100915452 2 Bobrowsky,Tammy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1995 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2449.031 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107740215 0 Bock,Carl Larson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 5/24/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101923173 0 Bock,Jay H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101923173 1 Bock,Jay H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101923173 2 Bock,Jay H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101923173 3 Bock,Jay H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101923173 4 Bock,Jay H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101923173 5 Bock,Jay H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101923173 6 Bock,Jay H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110244816 0 Bock,Lee D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2007 1/31/2007 1/31/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00075391173 0 Bock,Marie P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1994 8/12/2002 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00084519369 0 Bock,Marla O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1995 4/11/2005 11/15/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00036773550 1 Bock,Roger S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/19/1979 3/19/1979 10/11/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 28 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00039513474 1 Bocnuk,Cheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00039513474 2 Bocnuk,Cheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4724.138 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067630860 0 Boda,Kristin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108863271 3 Bode,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T713 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/14/2005 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 23.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102719034 0 Bode,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 10/13/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108985536 0 Bodelson,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108985536 1 Bodelson,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2775.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00054557514 0 Bodelson,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054557514 1 Bodelson,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086520258 0 Boden,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/24/1984 7/24/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2306.95 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086520258 2 Boden,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/24/1984 7/24/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2131.085 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111709620 1 Bodene,Carl Louis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 11/2/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110834361 0 Bodin,Chet Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00085472244 0 Bodin,Joy Danita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T514 MnSCU Henn North TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/18/1992 3/18/1992 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3295.019 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112283226 0 Bodin,Kathleen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 1/21/2010 1/21/2010 1/21/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00111889107 0 Bodtke,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109312632 0 Bodvarsson,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109312632 1 Bodvarsson,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00048242700 0 Bodvarsson,Orn B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5165.661 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048242700 3 Bodvarsson,Orn B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/8/1992 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4904.222 B Biweekly 0.14 220 Manager Yes
00107503011 0 Bodwin,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107503011 1 Bodwin,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1554.848 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109335699 0 Boe,Constance Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 604.615 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108994941 0 Boe,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00108994941 1 Boe,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102989700 0 Boedigheimer,Brian A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/21/2000 11/21/2000 1/8/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102989700 1 Boedigheimer,Brian A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/21/2000 11/21/2000 1/8/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102819024 1 Boehler,Anthony E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 1/9/2008 9/20/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1278.409 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102819024 2 Boehler,Anthony E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/2000 1/9/2008 9/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102819024 3 Boehler,Anthony E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 1/9/2008 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 158.24 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105405498 0 Boehlke,Steven O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.48 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100137510 0 Boehm,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1980 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.58 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100137510 1 Boehm,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1980 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3326.025 B Biweekly 0.08 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109926234 0 Boehm,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/25/2006 1/2/2007 2/3/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00085315032 0 Boehme,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T714 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/9/1987 11/9/1987 8/25/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3706.42 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101917431 0 Boen,Darla R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101917431 2 Boen,Darla R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 195.652 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107966826 0 Boen,Sandra JeanneWalstrom E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1671.034 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00069197337 0 Boen,Shannon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 002220 Grounds & Roads Mntc Coord E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1992 12/16/1992 2/6/2007 F Full-Time 3 64 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112722786 0 Boerboom,Michele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110614680 0 Boerner,Shannon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2007 5/15/2007 5/15/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108303921 0 Boesch,Maura C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1968.391 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108303921 1 Boesch,Maura C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00030996999 0 Boesche,Brian G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 12/4/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023675652 0 Boesche,Cheryl H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04O MnSCU STC Halenbeck and NHC E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1978 7/24/1978 12/5/2002 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044271018 0 Boese,Bonnie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1991 9/8/1987 9/11/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112070673 0 Boese,Margaret Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 I Intermittent 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112517757 0 Boessel,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112315797 0 Boettcher,Cory Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100918224 0 Boettcher,Daniel P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111460635 0 Boettcher,LuAnn Faye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 T Temporary C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103150773 0 Bogale,Habtamu Assefa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2004 6/1/2004 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100400751 0 Boganey,Carolyn Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108371538 0 Bogen,Kathleen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112032657 0 Bogoslaw,Laurence H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 170.612 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112917123 0 Bogut,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 155.556 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112962267 0 Bohannan,Gary W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 480 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112714668 0 Bohannon,Richard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105957522 0 Bohling,Scott W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2002 10/1/2007 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010248876 0 Bohlmann,Bradley W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1987 5/26/1987 7/8/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111458061 0 Bohlmann,Mary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112906332 0 Bohls,Margaret Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1974.44 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105769422 0 Bohlsen,Jane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2002 3/4/2002 6/15/2009 F Full-Time N7 63 13 18.54 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00037021644 0 Bohmert,Julianne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2002 5/20/2002 2/13/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090113067 0 Bohn,Mary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1533.654 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090113067 1 Bohn,Mary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108201159 0 Bohn,Sara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041542479 0 Bohnen,Howard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1973 9/2/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00041542479 1 Bohnen,Howard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1973 9/2/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001273536 0 Bohnenblust,Stephen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001273536 1 Bohnenblust,Stephen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103173048 0 Bohnert,Ronald C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 3/6/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1574.118 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112682097 0 Bohnsack,Alysia JoyPacker E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 2/18/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111027411 0 Bohorquez,Oscar M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/28/2008 2/28/2008 8/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00048426246 0 Bohr,P Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/28/1992 4/5/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048426246 1 Bohr,P Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/28/1992 4/5/1993 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108300357 0 Bohrer,Nicholas Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108300357 1 Bohrer,Nicholas Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1260.534 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107499249 0 Bohrod,Nina S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112593690 0 Boisen,Ashley Renae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.96 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00086673213 0 Boisjoli,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1986 1/6/1986 5/16/1997 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107469945 1 Boisvert,James C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099087219 0 Bokinskie,Joanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 7/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009088596 0 Boland,Alexandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1975 4/14/1975 10/16/1985 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112698927 0 Boland,Kimberly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102971682 0 Bolarinwa,Joseph Adebayo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2000 11/7/2000 11/7/2000 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103052961 0 Boldenow,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103052961 1 Boldenow,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112256892 0 Boldrin,Emily Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 8/18/2011 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 383.523 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100247895 0 Boldt,Ann T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3930.921 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100247895 1 Boldt,Ann T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100247895 2 Boldt,Ann T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099482724 0 Boldt,Axel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099482724 1 Boldt,Axel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 8/21/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1516.32 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095440059 0 Bolduc,Ander Arhe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/23/1996 4/23/1996 5/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2833.333 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111084237 1 Bolduc,Jennifer Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 5/23/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111084237 2 Bolduc,Jennifer Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 6/28/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102605085 0 Bolduc,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 7/1/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102605085 1 Bolduc,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 7/1/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1406.61 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102150972 0 Bolduc,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2000 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102150972 1 Bolduc,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2000 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102150972 2 Bolduc,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2000 2/1/2007 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3005.515 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102150972 3 Bolduc,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 5/13/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112765059 0 Boleen,Laura Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2010 9/30/2010 9/30/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 658.621 B Biweekly 0.5 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112070475 0 Bolejack,Jillene Olson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2471.591 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110654379 0 Boleman,Jeffrey K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110654379 1 Boleman,Jeffrey K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1014.78 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111940488 0 Boler,Adam W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085175541 0 Boley,Jerold L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1977 9/12/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00045392193 0 Bolgrean,Dan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1987 12/3/1987 12/18/1991 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112237488 0 Bolle,Lisa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112941477 0 Bolling,Sarah Nichole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 E Emergency C Classified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109499247 0 Bollinger,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 L Limited U Unclassified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4780.613 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00037689201 1 Bollman,Lois A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1978 7/19/1978 11/22/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4980.843 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00081634014 0 Bollman,Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4281.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081634014 1 Bollman,Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081634014 2 Bollman,Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 2/5/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112259268 0 Bolluyt,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112259268 1 Bolluyt,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1456.708 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112259268 2 Bolluyt,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3298.633 B Biweekly 0.14 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112858812 0 Bolluyt,James Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 346.154 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112726449 0 Bologna,Matthew M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 11/10/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00048218742 1 Bolon,George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1968 9/1/1968 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112672593 0 Bolstad,Teresa Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112672593 1 Bolstad,Teresa Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3516.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105924555 0 Bolte,Brent A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 6/1/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105924555 1 Bolte,Brent A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 6/1/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047092023 0 Bolte,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00062645616 0 Bolte,Veronica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 000197 Cook E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 S Seasonal C Classified 11/6/1991 11/6/1991 12/28/1993 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00062645616 1 Bolte,Veronica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 S Seasonal C Classified 11/6/1991 11/6/1991 12/28/1993 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service Yes
00087056442 0 Boman,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 3/23/1998 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.53 207 Technical Yes
00106072461 0 Boman,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.85 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101639241 0 Bombyk,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 7/1/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101639241 1 Bombyk,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 7/1/1998 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046974609 0 Bomier,Angie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1986 1/2/1986 9/6/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2897.759 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107473311 0 Bommarito,Aaron J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1492.996 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107473311 1 Bommarito,Aaron J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2974.359 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109904355 0 Bomstad,Amanda Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/23/2010 1/17/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112313421 0 Bomstad,Benjamin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 6/25/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 29.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089187813 0 Bomstad,Dale A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1986 8/25/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089187813 2 Bomstad,Dale A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1986 8/25/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099398079 0 Bomstad,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 9/10/1996 9/10/1996 8/14/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099398079 1 Bomstad,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1996 9/10/1996 8/14/2000 I Intermittent 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.01 206 Clerical Yes
00110949894 0 Bon,David Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00038867796 1 Bond,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1984 8/15/1984 11/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 19.7 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100201860 0 Bond,Joye M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100201860 1 Bond,Joye M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00045487728 0 Bond,Neil J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1980 6/4/1980 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105934356 0 Bonde,Jason O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/3/2002 6/3/2002 12/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105934356 1 Bonde,Jason O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 L Limited U Unclassified 6/3/2002 6/3/2002 6/2/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.83 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101021184 0 Bone,Sue Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 843.75 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107943759 0 Bonequi Olvera,Bertha G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2004 4/1/2004 2/1/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109364805 0 Boner,Juliana M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 10/27/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00073653723 0 Bongers,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 002368 Personnel Officer Senior Supv E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1993 8/22/1994 8/1/2005 F Full-Time N16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113158782 0 Bongfen Mbote,Yvonne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2011 6/7/2011 6/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1953.217 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102225618 0 Bonin,Molly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2000 2/1/2000 2/1/2000 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.88 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111236400 0 Bonnett,Justin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2239.382 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111236400 1 Bonnett,Justin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3966.308 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111656754 0 Bonnie,Gene Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 762.886 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty No
00095124843 0 Bonnstetter,Rhonda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1996 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3462.809 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095124843 1 Bonnstetter,Rhonda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1996 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2752.784 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112211451 0 Bonrud,Candice L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 12/28/2009 8/3/2011 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101319768 0 Bontems,Roger J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 997.54 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00046942830 0 Bonthuis,Borghild E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1986 4/2/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111859308 0 Bontjes,Lindsay Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 720 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112691997 0 Booke,Tasha R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085881213 0 Booker,Glenn S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108211554 0 Booker,Queen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108211554 1 Booker,Queen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00019822968 0 Books,Josephine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1983 9/21/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019822968 1 Books,Josephine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1983 9/21/1994 8/21/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019822968 4 Books,Josephine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1983 9/21/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2378.948 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019822968 6 Books,Josephine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1983 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112620618 0 Boom,Andrew Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 L Limited U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111239073 0 Boone,Katie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108911088 0 Boone,Loren J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2005 7/15/2005 7/15/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3414.176 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023416767 0 Boone,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1985 9/12/1985 7/1/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110095821 0 Boone,Pat J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2006 12/1/2006 12/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111338073 0 Boor,Jason P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112016718 0 Booth,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079518285 0 Boraas,Kirk S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079518285 1 Boraas,Kirk S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3995.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111319164 0 Boran,Ted J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2008 6/18/2008 6/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101214828 0 Borash,Michael F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101214828 1 Borash,Michael F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 5/5/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 488.37 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101214828 4 Borash,Michael F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 5/5/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 538.462 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111525381 0 Borchardt,Jeff Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111525381 1 Borchardt,Jeff Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108067905 0 Borchardt,Marcia Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108067905 2 Borchardt,Marcia Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 8/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5486.143 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108067905 5 Borchardt,Marcia Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108067905 6 Borchardt,Marcia Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 8/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108067905 8 Borchardt,Marcia Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2304.217 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112449348 0 Borchardt,Marty G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2010 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112859010 0 Borcherding,Matthew John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2025 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110661507 0 Borchers,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110661507 1 Borchers,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00095765967 1 Borchers,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 7/7/2010 P Part-Time MCUA 01 2 4414.397 B Biweekly 0.98 220 Manager Yes
00095765967 2 Borchers,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 5/19/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4363.46 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00111934251 0 Borchert,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2009 5/12/2009 5/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111934251 1 Borchert,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2009 5/12/2009 7/21/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099606177 0 Borden,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/1996 8/31/1992 12/1/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00073146051 0 Borden,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108958806 0 Bordenave,Melissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108958806 1 Bordenave,Melissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 455.288 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110659923 0 Border,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.82 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110659923 1 Border,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111325896 0 Bordwell,Amie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 L Limited U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111325896 1 Bordwell,Amie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 133.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106054938 0 Bordwell,Bruce J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106054938 1 Bordwell,Bruce J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3061.608 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107806446 0 Boreisha,Yurii E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00075988242 0 Borer,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/1994 3/21/1994 7/1/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3238.739 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00075988242 1 Borer,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/1994 3/21/1994 7/1/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106170570 0 Boretski,Jaime S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41G MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Stu Supp E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/9/2002 9/9/2002 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00086466600 0 Borg,James H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 2/22/1988 10/25/1996 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112902075 0 Borg,Maggie Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 1/12/2011 10/11/2011 1/12/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00046644246 0 Borgen,Judy G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1970 3/16/1970 10/8/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5185.517 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00094158009 0 Borgen,Lawrence Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1996 1/12/1996 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3336.735 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094158009 1 Borgen,Lawrence Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1996 1/12/1996 8/23/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00094158009 2 Borgen,Lawrence Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1996 1/12/1996 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106124139 1 Borgen,Wayne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 12/7/2007 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090031986 0 Borgert,Catherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/17/1982 8/17/1982 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090031986 3 Borgert,Catherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1982 8/17/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3162.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041997186 0 Borgert,Suzanne C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1970 10/12/1970 4/21/1982 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099840312 1 Borgeson,Deanne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099840312 2 Borgeson,Deanne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1364.687 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094604004 0 Borgeson,Duane Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/8/1996 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112617153 0 Borgeson,Karen P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2502.973 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107505981 0 Borgeson,Tonya R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107505981 2 Borgeson,Tonya R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00034806222 0 Borgfelt,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1986 12/31/1986 3/8/1999 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.65 206 Clerical Yes
00112642794 0 Borgmeier,Peggy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 8/12/2010 8/12/2010 8/12/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.49 206 Clerical No
00112642794 1 Borgmeier,Peggy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 8/12/2010 8/12/2010 5/23/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00039238848 0 Borgos,Sally L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00039238848 1 Borgos,Sally L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 6/9/2000 I Intermittent 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00112250259 0 Borgstrom,Steven Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00072934884 0 Bork,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 11/27/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072934884 1 Bork,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 7/27/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105766848 0 Borlaug,Kurt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2002 3/5/2002 3/5/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085237317 0 Borman,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 12/15/1986 12/15/1986 6/20/2001 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.47 207 Technical Yes
00085237317 1 Borman,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1986 12/15/1986 6/20/2001 I Intermittent 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00108195516 0 Borman,Melissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111203730 0 Borman,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T565 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00043656327 1 Bormann Young,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1995 9/15/1995 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1217.456 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043656327 2 Bormann Young,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1995 9/15/1995 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00056145078 0 Bormann,Anthony C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1990 9/18/1990 9/18/1990 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1821.533 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00056145078 1 Bormann,Anthony C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1990 9/18/1990 8/18/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 130.539 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107627058 1 Bormann,F Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/13/2003 10/8/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112578543 0 Born,Timothy N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111162942 0 Bornhorst,Brian J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111162942 1 Bornhorst,Brian J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112299165 0 Borning,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2010 1/31/2010 1/31/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111973950 0 Borowick,Donald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111407868 0 Borowicz,Sherri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 574.468 B Biweekly 0.32 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111407868 1 Borowicz,Sherri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106354314 0 Borrelli,Holly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106354314 1 Borrelli,Holly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1649.875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106354314 2 Borrelli,Holly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112907322 0 Borrelli,Jaycee Mikel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 316.667 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099721017 0 Borrett,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/15/1997 2/15/1997 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099721017 2 Borrett,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/15/1997 2/15/1997 8/16/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099721017 3 Borrett,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/15/1997 2/15/1997 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1451.271 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00066858264 0 Borron,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001610928 0 Borror,Gaylia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3864.987 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001610928 1 Borror,Gaylia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4845.038 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112912173 0 Bors,Melinda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112912173 1 Bors,Melinda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108909108 0 Borsari,Bruno E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108909108 1 Borsari,Bruno E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101332638 0 Borth,William F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1988 3/16/1998 3/16/1988 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1066.67 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111340647 0 Bortuzzo,Lorrie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110804265 0 Boruff,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 1/31/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110658834 1 Borys Jensen,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088113069 0 Borzyskowski,George M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1993 5/11/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109725264 0 Bosch,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111573495 0 Boschke,Heather S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089455410 1 Boser,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089455410 2 Boser,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 1/26/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107909901 0 Boshears,Dustin V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107370252 0 Boso,Donald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2003 6/16/2003 6/23/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105988707 0 Bossuyt,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030398544 0 Bostrack,Philip J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 001011 Instructional Communic Tech E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 10/30/1989 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100514007 0 Bostrom,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/26/1998 1/26/1998 1/26/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100514007 1 Bostrom,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/1998 1/26/1998 9/29/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099430551 0 Boswell,Ernest G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099430551 1 Boswell,Ernest G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099430551 2 Boswell,Ernest G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100155033 0 Bosworth,Matthew H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102772395 1 Bot,Mary Jo Ernst E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 8/28/2000 8/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0.39 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106075530 0 Bothmann,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2420.586 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108518652 0 Bothwell,Natalie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.95 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112981671 0 Botker,Lindsey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/21/2011 2/21/2011 2/21/2011 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1216.811 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00086659848 0 Botner,Patricia AnnMahan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/26/1983 10/26/1983 3/23/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102696660 0 Bottem,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C493 MnSCU Northland CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 9/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110000385 0 Bottin,Laura E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000861 Building Svcs Manager E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111651705 0 Bottko,Nichelle Nichole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 11/24/2010 12/2/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.88 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093962979 0 Botz,Dana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/18/1995 8/6/2007 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093962979 1 Botz,Dana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/18/1995 8/6/2007 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068160807 0 Bouassida,Hafed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 8/12/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00068160807 1 Bouassida,Hafed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068160807 2 Bouassida,Hafed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 8/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00068160807 3 Bouassida,Hafed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099328383 0 Boubel,Karen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1996 7/8/1996 1/7/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4052.372 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110803275 0 Bouc,Chad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/2007 9/25/2008 9/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038360421 1 Bouchard,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/29/1986 9/29/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 4182.546 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00038360421 2 Bouchard,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/29/1986 9/29/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4004.417 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111656655 0 Bouchard,Jennifer T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00033682176 0 Bouchie,Gerald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 2/2/2006 2/2/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 501.724 B Biweekly 0.4 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109852479 0 Boudreau,Prinna S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 9/12/2009 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102038013 0 Boudreau,Zachary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1999 8/1/2008 10/18/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112911183 0 Bougie,Mark Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57Z Temp Emerg LT 67 Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 12/30/2010 12/30/2010 12/30/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00028390626 0 Bourke,Cindy G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1986 8/19/2002 1/7/2003 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102856743 0 Boushee,Jeffrey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102856743 1 Boushee,Jeffrey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102751407 0 Bovee,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C583 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067593735 0 Bowden,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067593735 1 Bowden,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00112667643 0 Bowden,Robin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2010 8/15/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107963955 0 Bowe,Kayla Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 224.719 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105815259 0 Bowe,Shane Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2004 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 824.818 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101916540 1 Bowen,Gloria Maki E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/18/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110195811 0 Bowen,John J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 2/14/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109725759 0 Bowen,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 6/30/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2705.546 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108481527 0 Bowen,Samuel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106011972 0 Bowen,Tyler James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2359.272 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106118793 1 Bower,Janae A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 4/19/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100982178 0 Bowers-Hughes,Rody Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T074 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Excl Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 9/18/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3179.272 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111914154 0 Bowes,Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/11/2009 6/11/2009 6/11/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109269864 0 Bowey,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109269864 1 Bowey,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109952172 1 Bowland,Judith Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 L Limited U Unclassified 10/4/2006 11/30/2009 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106084143 0 Bowler,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105406686 0 Bowles,Dennis E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105406686 1 Bowles,Dennis E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 9/17/2008 I Intermittent 7 53 13 12.48 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105654285 0 Bowman,Jeanne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105654285 1 Bowman,Jeanne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111271743 0 Bowman,Katherine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112914549 0 Bowman,Keridwyn Legender E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008224326 0 Bowman,Leon S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 000444 Mason E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1985 1/7/1985 11/13/1985 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102644685 0 Bowman,Marilyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2000 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109048995 0 Bowman,Renee L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 1/14/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101888721 0 Bowman,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085630248 0 Bowron,Steven A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T734 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/12/1988 12/12/1988 5/17/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3700.383 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00046959561 0 Bowyer,Cheryl M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 10/18/1982 10/18/1982 10/18/1982 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102409956 0 Boxrud,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003457 Campus Security Supervisor E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2000 5/8/2000 9/23/2008 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101532420 0 Boxwell,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1999 4/19/1999 4/19/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00078628275 0 Boxwell,Lisa Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52T MnSCU Ank Ram CC Student Supp E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 S Seasonal C Classified 8/15/1994 8/15/1994 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00078628275 1 Boxwell,Lisa Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 8/15/1994 8/15/1994 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00078628275 2 Boxwell,Lisa Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 8/15/1994 8/15/1994 11/16/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00031353795 1 Boyat,Wade A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 11/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105403914 0 Boyce,Christopher Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 7/14/2003 8/26/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105403914 1 Boyce,Christopher Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 7/14/2003 3/24/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009129285 0 Boyd,Beverly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1982 2/15/1982 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110611215 0 Boyd,Emily M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110611215 1 Boyd,Emily M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00047898081 0 Boyd,Ernest J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1983 9/8/1983 9/11/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111128490 0 Boyd,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T573 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Pf/Su E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2008 5/1/2008 5/6/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109464003 0 Boyd,Joanna Michele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 1/20/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105871293 0 Boyd,Marjorie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/2002 4/23/2002 4/23/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105871293 1 Boyd,Marjorie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/2002 4/23/2002 4/23/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.55 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105871293 2 Boyd,Marjorie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/2002 4/23/2002 4/23/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2030.371 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095205231 0 Boyd,Thomas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1996 5/20/1996 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00100746558 1 Boyden,Ronald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 4/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1684.8 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102702600 0 Boyenga,Dale Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102702600 1 Boyenga,Dale Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102702600 2 Boyenga,Dale Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1605.468 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112909896 0 Boyenga,Lesley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087742512 1 Boyer,Agustin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112310748 0 Boyer,Christy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/2010 2/15/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00071701443 0 Boyer,Peggy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1993 7/1/1995 10/5/1994 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112653585 0 Boyer,Teresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical Yes
00112653585 1 Boyer,Teresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 11/5/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086675589 0 Boyer,Timothy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57Q MMA FT Ex GT 6 mos sal GTE 19 E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/21/1993 4/21/1993 6/1/2001 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110609928 0 Boyes,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1446.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108406782 0 Boylan,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/22/2004 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.295 B Biweekly 0.95 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100446093 0 Boyle,Georgia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 9/28/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089858043 1 Boyle,Jay E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1991 8/22/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108105525 0 Boyle,Lorraine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2004 6/1/2004 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102732894 0 Boyle,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1847.133 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102732894 2 Boyle,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108280458 0 Boyle,Trisha Marice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2004 6/16/2009 6/16/2009 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 0.86 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00105376887 1 Boyles,Jill L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111397968 0 Boyles,Mandy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 L Limited U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/4/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.48 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111397968 1 Boyles,Mandy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112849110 0 Boyne,Kristen AnneMarie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/14/2010 12/14/2010 12/14/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102868029 0 Boysen,Kim M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/22/2000 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105843375 0 Boyum,Lucy F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/24/2002 4/24/2002 4/24/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00035561196 0 Boyum,Teresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1984 6/18/1984 8/31/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100511532 1 Boyum,Virginia S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T754 MnSCU Rochester TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/6/1998 2/6/1998 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2777.778 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102051774 0 Boyum-Breen,Trenda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 8/4/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4808.429 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00093471147 0 Bozarth,David Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1995 11/28/1995 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019530027 1 Bozicevich,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/14/1983 12/14/1983 12/14/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106100082 0 Braa,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106100082 1 Braa,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 471.05 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106100082 2 Braa,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106100082 3 Braa,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty No
00051085683 0 Braa,Wayne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1990 2/18/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101775762 0 Braaten,Danika R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 S Seasonal C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00091751220 0 Braaten,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1995 9/25/1995 12/18/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112924350 0 Braatz,Cheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 E Emergency C Classified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110958309 0 Braatz,Sara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106079886 0 Bracamonte,Margarita P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106079886 2 Bracamonte,Margarita P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2018.317 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00001360953 0 Brace,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2245.385 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00058872627 0 Bracewell,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/11/1991 4/11/1991 4/5/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058872627 1 Bracewell,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/11/1991 4/11/1991 4/5/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5351.563 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111999690 0 Brachman,Erin Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111999690 1 Brachman,Erin Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106308774 0 Bradach,Carmen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C504 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/23/2002 12/23/2002 6/14/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2681.993 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105331941 1 Bradach,Katherine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 11/6/2001 11/6/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108207000 0 Bradbury,Boyd L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108207000 1 Bradbury,Boyd L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108207000 2 Bradbury,Boyd L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 10067.143 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00003316599 0 Bradel,Donald F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1974 9/1/1974 7/1/1968 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003316599 1 Bradel,Donald F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1974 9/1/1974 7/1/1968 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
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00090181080 1 Bradel,Theresa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 2/1/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090181080 4 Bradel,Theresa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 2/1/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1487.073 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102556278 1 Bradley,Brent E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/25/2000 5/25/2000 5/25/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112901778 0 Bradley,Jason J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 300 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012831687 0 Bradley,Jeremy Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1977 3/16/1977 3/16/1977 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00042969366 0 Bradley,Jill R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1981 9/1/1981 11/18/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109864557 0 Bradley,Vertna P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111591315 0 Bradshaw,Lori L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/2008 11/13/2008 11/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089808642 0 Bradshaw,Rebecca J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1975 9/5/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3995.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089808642 1 Bradshaw,Rebecca J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1975 9/5/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058003902 0 Bradtke,Dale J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105239772 0 Brady,Colleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/3/2001 7/3/2001 7/3/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105239772 1 Brady,Colleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/3/2001 7/3/2001 7/3/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2412.533 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108232146 0 Brady,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108232146 1 Brady,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111264714 0 Brady,William Davis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3409.96 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112634280 0 Brady-Schluttner,Katherine Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 181.493 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00094950207 0 Braesch,Cristin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 8/22/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1596.113 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094950207 2 Braesch,Cristin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 8/22/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112017312 0 Braga,Brent S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112017312 1 Braga,Brent S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112017312 2 Braga,Brent S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 5/23/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 878.049 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112145913 0 Brager,Erick D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111365199 0 Braget,Glen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001050 Radio/TV Program Coordinator E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086426802 0 Braginsky,Inna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1982 8/30/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107337483 0 Braido,Jennifer J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2003 6/10/2003 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107337483 1 Braido,Jennifer J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2003 6/10/2003 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2153.061 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015801984 0 Braith,Wayne Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087948234 0 Brakke,Keith D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1986 9/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087948234 1 Brakke,Keith D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1986 9/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091678752 0 Brako,Alice N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 7/1/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091678752 1 Brako,Alice N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 7/1/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2300 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00000777348 1 Brako,Emmanuel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.58 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112031568 0 Braley,Elizabeth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107905941 1 Brambrink,Jaclyn Winkelman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2004 10/1/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111652992 2 Bramer,Marilea E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1656.6 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110584980 0 Bramwell,Darlene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 5/25/2011 I Intermittent 6 56 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00111356190 0 Branam,Kelly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111356190 1 Branam,Kelly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112864554 0 Branch,Tanisha L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112896828 0 Branchaud,Cary Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 144.066 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108205614 0 Brandau,Thomas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108205614 1 Brandau,Thomas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112067703 0 Brandel,Paula E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112067703 1 Brandel,Paula E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061632747 0 Branden,Karen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008285310 0 Brandenburg,Dianna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1970 9/23/1970 10/3/1973 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105718536 0 Brandl,Karen Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2002 1/31/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1332.88 B Biweekly 0.22 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107425395 0 Brandner,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/2003 8/12/2003 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102635082 0 Brandt,Camille M Rinehart E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1628.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102635082 1 Brandt,Camille M Rinehart E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2206.9 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112763475 0 Brandt,Cassandra Dee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.72 206 Clerical Yes
00100945053 0 Brandt,Daniel N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1998 6/3/1998 6/3/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012505878 0 Brandt,Denise E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S000 MNSCU OOC Classified Misc E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1979 11/19/1979 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110144232 0 Brandt,Eric J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110144232 1 Brandt,Eric J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 6/1/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112904055 0 Brandt,Kristin Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 613.636 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100083951 0 Brandt,Kurt J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1997 7/15/1997 7/15/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110671308 0 Brandt,Maria M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2406.833 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00073611252 0 Brandt,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T583 MnSCU Hibbing TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/1993 10/6/1993 11/8/2000 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 30.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111664476 1 Brandt,Melissa H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110751399 0 Brandt,Michelle Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/2007 9/28/2007 9/28/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073684710 0 Brandt,Spencer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/1993 9/1/1993 6/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 114.583 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099465894 0 Brandt,Terri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/23/1997 9/23/1997 8/2/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099465894 2 Brandt,Terri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1997 9/23/1997 4/6/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090052281 0 Brandt,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/3/1986 3/3/1986 3/3/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107513208 0 Brannick,Kristi Georjean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 2/24/2005 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106087806 0 Branson,William B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106087806 1 Branson,William B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101851398 0 Brantner,Lynn Peterson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/27/1999 7/27/1999 7/27/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1541.34 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110940687 0 Brantner,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110940687 1 Brantner,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110940687 2 Brantner,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 1/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108998604 0 Brantner,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time 3 60 14 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112749120 0 Brasch,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00094557969 0 Brase,Carrie Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1996 2/27/1996 7/26/2006 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094557969 1 Brase,Carrie Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/27/1996 2/27/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 614.754 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108027315 0 Brase,Debra D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 90.959 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108027315 2 Brase,Debra D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062416035 0 Brashaw,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1991 10/21/1991 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062416035 1 Brashaw,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1991 10/21/1991 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4612.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112767435 0 Brask,Michelle Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112767435 1 Brask,Michelle Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 11/24/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111403215 0 Braswell,Ben A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111403215 1 Braswell,Ben A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2933.335 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056080728 0 Bratager Fernandez,Mary Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056080728 1 Bratager Fernandez,Mary Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3096.432 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112846932 0 Bratberg,Jill J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00056225466 0 Brateng,Robbi D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1990 8/18/1990 2/13/2007 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109368171 0 Bratland,Heather E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2006 2/20/2006 2/15/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085948236 0 Braton,Byron F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1976 6/21/1976 8/27/1999 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00039175191 0 Braton,Kathleen Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1983 10/17/1983 4/1/1992 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112845942 0 Bratsch-Montag,Lisa Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 12/9/2010 12/9/2010 12/9/2010 P Part-Time 5A 59 8 41.51 H Hourly 0.25 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00086835573 0 Bratvold,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1984 8/6/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111401631 0 Brau,Katherine N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 1/12/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111401631 1 Brau,Katherine N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 1/14/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111401631 2 Brau,Katherine N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 1/14/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 645.833 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112104135 0 Brauer,Christine Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00107481528 0 Brauer,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107481528 1 Brauer,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107611911 0 Brauer,Philip J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2003 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1258.752 B Biweekly 0.85 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00078792615 0 Brauer,William M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1994 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00078792615 1 Brauer,William M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1994 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102755565 0 Brault,Rob E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105057018 0 Braun,Bonnie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00055501281 1 Braun,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112263921 0 Braun,Colleen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 3/2/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102114342 0 Braun,Cynthia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1999 12/14/1999 12/14/1999 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113004738 0 Braun,David Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/21/2011 2/21/2011 2/21/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1400.78 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105961185 0 Braun,Heidi J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 29.394 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112362822 0 Braun,Mary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2648.774 B Biweekly 0.24 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00102777543 1 Braun,Michele L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2000 3/16/2009 3/16/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00113159871 0 Braun,Paul R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110776248 0 Braun,Richard H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/27/2007 9/27/2007 9/27/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112929201 0 Braun,Troy All E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112036320 0 Braund,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112036320 1 Braund,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2516.447 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103062069 0 Braunhausen,Miriam A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 5/17/2010 7/1/1992 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00104951880 0 Bravo,Roline J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 S Seasonal C Classified 4/2/2001 10/29/2002 10/29/2002 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00104951880 1 Bravo,Roline J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 10/29/2002 10/29/2002 I Intermittent 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical Yes
00079207524 2 Braxton-Brown,Jonah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107033850 1 Bray,Christine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2003 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100076922 1 Bray,Donald Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2004 5/31/2004 5/31/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110178387 0 Bray,Kelly Page E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2007 1/31/2007 12/19/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100054845 0 Brazelton,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112690710 0 Brazil,Laquita Shanae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1159.172 B Biweekly 0.74 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102367683 0 Brearley,Donald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T583 MnSCU Hibbing TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 2/16/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108126711 0 Brecht,Nathan Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/29/2004 6/29/2004 6/29/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108126711 1 Brecht,Nathan Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/29/2004 6/29/2004 6/29/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102279870 0 Brechtel,Scott W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 9/12/2002 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109264320 0 Breci,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E264H A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046988568 1 Breci,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 12/6/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2376.453 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046988568 3 Breci,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 12/6/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.682 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112819707 0 Breckenridge,Rachel Bursheim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108640422 0 Breczinski,Christian J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T683 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 6/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086775480 0 Bredehoeft,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107522514 0 Bredesen,Joyce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107522514 1 Bredesen,Joyce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1342.286 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089310474 0 Bredeson,Julene D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/28/1994 7/28/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058618197 0 Bredeson,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058618197 1 Bredeson,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2562.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085474026 0 Bredeson,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T543 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/1988 5/2/1988 10/23/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.95 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105336792 0 Breedon,Catherine H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 489.13 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109816146 0 Breen,Rachel B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109816146 2 Breen,Rachel B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 4/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109816146 3 Breen,Rachel B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1813.449 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106055334 0 Breen,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106055334 1 Breen,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1562.11 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085621437 0 Brees,James T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1990 2/22/1990 1/10/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00076976262 0 Bregman,Jacqueline H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/1994 5/18/1994 1/2/1997 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088232364 0 Brehmer,Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T653 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/11/1987 11/11/1987 10/29/1999 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.86 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038504169 0 Breitbarth,Jadelle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038504169 1 Breitbarth,Jadelle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 1/19/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110646954 0 Breit-Goodwin,Megan Johanna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110646954 1 Breit-Goodwin,Megan Johanna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1759 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110611710 0 Breitkreutz,Holly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E265K C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2007 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110891781 0 Breitling,Diane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106254819 1 Brejcha,April Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106254819 2 Brejcha,April Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088804584 0 Brejcha,Brad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1987 5/11/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088804584 1 Brejcha,Brad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1987 5/11/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088804584 2 Brejcha,Brad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1987 5/11/1987 3/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088804584 3 Brejcha,Brad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1987 5/11/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110621016 0 Brekke,Brianne RachelFox E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 1/23/2008 F Full-Time N7 61 13 16.9 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00045607617 0 Brekke,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1985 9/1/1985 9/9/1985 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3774.481 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105843771 0 Brekke,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/24/2002 4/24/2002 4/24/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108220662 0 Brekken,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.974 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112068297 0 Brekkestran,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2009 8/28/2009 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111737736 0 Bremel,Jill A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2009 3/5/2009 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00084879828 1 Bremer,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1990 1/22/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2267.436 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023395680 0 Bremer,John O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1986 9/7/1986 5/18/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023395680 1 Bremer,John O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1986 9/7/1986 5/18/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 972.973 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113001867 0 Bremer,Paul Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00113001867 1 Bremer,Paul Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 4/18/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.27 207 Technical Yes
00113001867 2 Bremer,Paul Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 5/26/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00030444381 0 Bremer,Peggy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1980 11/25/1980 2/23/1988 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112236597 0 Bremer,Susan Miki E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/29/1994 1/6/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 255.319 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111268278 0 Bremer,Thomas Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3864.253 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101630826 0 Bremmer,Chris Eugene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050754528 0 Brenan,Cathy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/26/1990 8/21/2000 8/18/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00050754528 1 Brenan,Cathy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/26/1990 8/21/2000 8/18/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00050754528 2 Brenan,Cathy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/26/1990 8/21/2000 8/18/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 408.793 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106342929 0 Brendemuehl,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 10/30/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00108886437 0 Breneman,Deborah R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 5/9/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108886437 1 Breneman,Deborah R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 5/9/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112386879 0 Brenna,Loree Hedin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/6/2010 4/6/2010 4/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105737841 1 Brennan,Colleen Kelly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/6/2002 2/6/2002 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112066119 0 Brennan,James Regis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067672341 0 Brennan,Jean Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 9/11/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3503.038 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085849335 0 Brennan,Michele J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1983 8/23/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107484696 0 Brennan,Nancy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1562.277 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106074738 0 Brennan,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106074738 1 Brennan,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110578545 0 Brennan,Timothy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 248.4 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109796643 0 Brennan,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109796643 1 Brennan,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
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00112926726 0 Brenny,Raymond John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 312.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102566277 0 Bresin,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2000 6/12/2000 6/12/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100187406 0 Bresser,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/30/1997 10/1/2000 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089850123 3 Bresson,Delynn Russell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1987 8/19/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100812690 2 Breton,Marc A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 4/17/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.1 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00009519741 0 Brettschneider,Susan Gay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1982 11/22/1982 7/22/2002 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00046425357 0 Breuer,Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1984 8/27/1984 3/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074135853 0 Breuer,Catherine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/17/1993 11/17/1993 3/3/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3790.804 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099409662 0 Brevig,Dean A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00086481450 0 Brewer,Denice R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108888219 0 Brewer,Lucretia E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2005 6/28/2005 6/28/2005 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.98 206 Clerical Yes
00106476777 0 Brewer,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/19/2003 3/19/2003 8/22/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1622.308 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106476777 1 Brewer,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/19/2003 3/19/2003 3/19/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100478961 0 Brewer,Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00079003584 0 Brewer,Sherry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/1996 8/5/1996 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089951499 1 Brewers,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1986 9/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00069883407 1 Brewster,Kim Earl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1990 7/16/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.422 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034604163 0 Brey,Sheila K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1983 11/2/1983 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105703785 0 Breyfogle,William Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/28/2002 1/28/2002 1/28/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4286.973 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00100751607 0 Breza,Barbara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T603 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC P/S E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/11/1998 5/11/1998 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112921380 0 Briard,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3015.778 B Biweekly 0.51 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112763376 0 Brick,Sandra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004363128 1 Brickle,Colleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 6/3/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3533.065 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00004363128 4 Brickle,Colleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 1/7/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108965142 0 Brickner,Joan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108965142 1 Brickner,Joan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3075 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107522712 0 Bridgeman,Karen Eil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2003 9/3/2003 9/3/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100170873 0 Bridges,Barbara R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100170873 1 Bridges,Barbara R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3020.973 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102923370 0 Bridges,Jo Dee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105445989 0 Bridigum,Todd R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2001 6/5/2002 9/6/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105445989 1 Bridigum,Todd R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2001 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1868.974 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105445989 2 Bridigum,Todd R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2001 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105445989 3 Bridigum,Todd R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2001 6/5/2002 9/21/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 60 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105445989 4 Bridigum,Todd R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2001 6/5/2002 4/2/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 55 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102944655 0 Brielmaier,Michele Doyle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/30/2000 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102944655 1 Brielmaier,Michele Doyle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/30/2000 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084469077 0 Brient-Johnson,Heather E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 1/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00010262241 0 Brierley,Sean T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1988 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105693984 0 Bries Korpik,Jill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105693984 1 Bries Korpik,Jill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2743.902 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111004740 0 Briesacher,Randy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2008 2/1/2008 2/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 460.645 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085805973 0 Briese,Bruce D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 1/9/2006 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112818420 0 Briese,Chad Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027286776 0 Briese,Daniel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1984 1/23/1984 3/15/1989 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112802283 0 Briese,Nathan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100551627 0 Briese,Pamela B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/12/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109665270 0 Briggs,Cynthia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109665270 1 Briggs,Cynthia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 535.714 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110688336 0 Briggs,Jackie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T603 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC P/S E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/2007 8/30/2007 7/7/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108908217 0 Briggs,Stephen H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C553 MnSCU Rainy River CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108908217 1 Briggs,Stephen H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 6/24/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113134329 0 Briggs,Wesley P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108258876 0 Bright,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108258876 1 Bright,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110617749 0 Brigson,Dana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110617749 1 Brigson,Dana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2847.15 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113043546 0 Briley,Mike G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106314813 0 Brill,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 12/31/2002 12/31/2002 12/31/2002 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109949202 0 Brill,Naomi C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109949202 1 Brill,Naomi C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 7/22/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113076216 0 Brillowski,Travis Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 001050 Radio/TV Program Coordinator E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2011 4/21/2011 4/21/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054102114 0 Brimacomb-Whiteaker,Cynthia D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 6/8/2001 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101051676 1 Brimhall,Carrie Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C424 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 2/7/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3501.915 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111456081 0 Brine,Bridget A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 382.979 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107824464 1 Brinkmann,Priscilla Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2004 1/12/2005 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 7 62 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109269468 0 Brion,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109269468 1 Brion,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101853279 0 Brisch,Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2978.635 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101853279 1 Brisch,Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2240.36 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101853279 2 Brisch,Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 6/28/2005 6/28/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108957717 0 Brisk-Bettie,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 654.545 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100410750 0 Briski,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 12/9/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2442.085 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100410750 2 Briski,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 12/9/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1464.122 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112031469 1 Brisky,Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52E MnSCU Ank Ram CC Financial Aid E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107651115 0 Brisson,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2003 1/3/2005 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1876.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055651464 0 Bristow,Dennis Neal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055651464 1 Bristow,Dennis Neal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110984742 0 Brittle,Maria E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/26/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00082737666 0 Broadbent Johnson,Martha J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1995 10/26/1995 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099576675 0 Broback,Carol Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1996 11/26/1996 11/26/1996 I Intermittent 6 56 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112780998 0 Broback,Henry G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2690 Dakota Cty Apple Valley 55124-5627 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2010 10/19/2010 10/19/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00111911679 0 Broback,John Henry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000414 Laborer General E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 T Temporary C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.81 H Hourly 0.97 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110805849 0 Brock,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C454 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3278.736 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108860994 0 Brock,Marcius R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2807.05 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099608850 3 Brockman,Ann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/9/1996 12/9/1996 6/4/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105459057 0 Brockman,Timothy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2001 9/5/2001 9/5/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102113748 0 Brockman,Vicky L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2042.492 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102113748 2 Brockman,Vicky L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112657545 0 Broden,Arick Walter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 333.333 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106053948 0 Broderick,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1508.21 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106053948 1 Broderick,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 646.46 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108932274 0 Brodersen,Lyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05F MnSCU SOU Excluded Managers E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2005 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4809.157 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00103131270 0 Brodin,Dennis R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 1/6/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 90.337 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112260753 0 Brodin,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 185.714 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112660020 0 Brodmarkle,Jill LeAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 510.638 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112549239 0 Brodsho,Melissa Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/24/2010 6/24/2010 6/24/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1161.29 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102823974 0 Broeffle,Candi J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C634 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Admin E Executive 007852 MnSCU Administrator 2 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2000 9/6/2000 8/1/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2413.793 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00099754875 0 Brogger,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1997 1/9/1997 1/9/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034185591 0 Broin,Cris M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1978 2/27/1978 2/1/1989 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101238489 0 Broker,Dean G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1998 11/23/1998 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093862296 0 Broker,Margaret AnnRoop E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1978 7/17/1978 7/17/1978 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1317.307 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093862296 1 Broker,Margaret AnnRoop E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1978 7/17/1978 7/17/1978 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102866346 0 Brokman,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2000 1/7/2004 4/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102866346 2 Brokman,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2000 1/7/2004 8/27/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1537.678 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102866346 3 Brokman,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2000 1/7/2004 8/27/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 52.84 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00014947218 0 Bromeland,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1971 9/10/1971 7/1/1995 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 450 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100509552 0 Bromen,Melissa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 S Seasonal C Classified 2/2/1998 2/2/1998 2/2/1998 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00100509552 1 Bromen,Melissa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1998 2/2/1998 2/27/2006 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.62 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100509552 2 Bromen,Melissa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 T Temporary C Classified 2/2/1998 2/2/1998 3/30/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.34 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110914848 0 Bromenschenkel,Chad J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111889305 0 Bromenschenkel,Mark John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 2/25/2009 2/25/2009 2/25/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109973754 0 Bronczyk,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 10/24/2006 10/24/2006 10/24/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112054536 0 Bronk,John Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105265413 1 Bronnenberg,Alan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105265413 2 Bronnenberg,Alan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110561418 0 Bronshteyn,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1362.069 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110561418 1 Bronshteyn,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 753.733 B Biweekly 0.08 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112940883 0 Bronson,Nancy Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1057.215 B Biweekly 0.11 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111717738 0 Brookins,Dorene Clevette Adams E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105216606 0 Brookins-King,Jennifer D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2001 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105216606 1 Brookins-King,Jennifer D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/2/2001 3/24/2004 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112917321 0 Brooks,Brett Duane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 374.34 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101152854 2 Brooks,Elissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1998 9/19/1998 7/1/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090678258 1 Brooks,Jocelyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1979 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2676.638 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090678258 4 Brooks,Jocelyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1979 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085703607 0 Brooks,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1988 1/18/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100106424 0 Brooks,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100106424 2 Brooks,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100106424 3 Brooks,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108515385 0 Brophy,Matthew E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/2005 1/21/2005 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1706.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108515385 1 Brophy,Matthew E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/21/2005 1/21/2005 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101336796 0 Brophy,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00083514717 0 Brosdahl,Curtis D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S000 MNSCU OOC Classified Misc E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1995 5/3/1995 8/5/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042267456 0 Brosdahl,Kimetha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/24/1989 7/24/1989 10/27/1997 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2693.41 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112720311 0 Broshar,Natalie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112444992 0 Broshchan,Eduard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00093655683 0 Brosko,Stephen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1995 11/29/1995 10/22/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112316094 0 Brossart,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 001399 Safety & Health Officer 1 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112517064 0 Brostrom,Michael Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111911877 0 Brothen,Bradley R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111911877 1 Brothen,Bradley R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3238.816 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112211550 0 Broughten,Spencer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 12/21/2009 8/3/2011 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00095718249 0 Broughton,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2509.653 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107513505 0 Brouillard,Shae Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 S Seasonal C Classified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 9/22/2004 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00107513505 1 Brouillard,Shae Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 12/5/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107513505 2 Brouillard,Shae Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 461.111 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112007214 0 Brouse,Carrie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112007214 1 Brouse,Carrie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3065.134 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050869269 0 Brouwer,Cherry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1990 3/12/1990 3/12/1990 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 0.08 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00050869269 1 Brouwer,Cherry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1990 3/12/1990 3/16/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00044406945 0 Brouwer,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1987 3/9/1987 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00044406945 1 Brouwer,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1987 3/9/1987 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079814097 0 Brovold,Tracy Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1994 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112055922 0 Brower,Benjamin H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087994962 0 Brower,Jeffrey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1992 8/10/1992 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1030.125 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087994962 1 Brower,Jeffrey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1992 8/10/1992 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101121273 1 Brower,Marilyn Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 S Seasonal C Classified 9/22/1998 9/22/1998 9/22/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085469571 1 Brower,Sheldon D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108071271 0 Brown,Aaron J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108071271 1 Brown,Aaron J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2637.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112920786 0 Brown,Adriane Janell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E265L C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112693383 0 Brown,Angela C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 779.494 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107493111 0 Brown,Cherie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1759.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099557370 0 Brown,Christopher Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002282841 0 Brown,Christopher R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107439354 0 Brown,Dale T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 F Full-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112347972 0 Brown,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2488.017 B Biweekly 0.41 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100240371 0 Brown,Diane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52F MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fiscal Serv E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1970 11/21/2011 12/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110507661 0 Brown,Donna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 6/22/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3679.25 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110507661 2 Brown,Donna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110507661 3 Brown,Donna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016400637 2 Brown,Douglas Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1982 7/1/2001 2/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112749417 0 Brown,Dwight Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101006334 0 Brown,Gary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 521.739 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111795453 0 Brown,Gary Winfield E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111795453 1 Brown,Gary Winfield E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111795453 2 Brown,Gary Winfield E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 59.02 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105104142 0 Brown,James Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C576 MAPE FT GT 6 mos Sal GT 7 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 5/21/2001 3/25/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112053249 0 Brown,Jason J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100104345 0 Brown,Jay H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100104345 1 Brown,Jay H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107626959 1 Brown,Jeffrey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111238380 0 Brown,Jenna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109926036 0 Brown,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2520.728 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00083517291 0 Brown,Keith B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1995 5/2/1995 11/12/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00046257651 0 Brown,Kenneth R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1978 10/16/1978 1/6/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112245012 0 Brown,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00035069364 0 Brown,Laurie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106032960 1 Brown,LeAnn Thooft E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101914857 0 Brown,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5538.462 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101914857 1 Brown,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108981180 0 Brown,Matthew Markham E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107472519 1 Brown,Murray E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00048594744 0 Brown,Paul F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 9/5/1985 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1736.731 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101002374 0 Brown,Richard E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2188.343 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00101002374 1 Brown,Richard E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089969319 1 Brown,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1974 8/13/1974 4/6/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112036815 0 Brown,Sally Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107471133 1 Brown,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107471133 2 Brown,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105653889 2 Brown,Steve J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/12/2001 12/12/2001 12/12/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110267784 0 Brown,Tameika Lovette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100142856 0 Brown,Teresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1724.138 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100142856 2 Brown,Teresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100142856 3 Brown,Teresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00009163737 0 Brown,Terri Wright E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1982 4/1/1982 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00049877685 0 Brown,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1990 3/1/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101024055 0 Brown,Thomas Jonathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101024055 1 Brown,Thomas Jonathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107440542 0 Brown,Thomas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2003 8/12/2003 8/12/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100151271 0 Brown,Timothy G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C551 MnSCU Rainy River CC Class E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 1/13/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 14 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00033600402 2 Brown,Timothy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1978 6/12/1978 1/4/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00033600402 4 Brown,Timothy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1978 6/12/1978 2/29/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107479251 0 Brown,Tracy Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110674377 0 Brown,Trisha Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101313630 0 Brown,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/1999 8/27/2007 8/23/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101313630 1 Brown,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/1999 8/27/2007 8/23/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102773979 0 Brown,William Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2000 8/17/2000 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112966821 0 Browne,Mollee Colleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 I Intermittent MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112919598 0 Browne,Robert Albert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 6/20/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099632115 0 Browne,Ronald N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1997 1/3/1997 1/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00067269906 0 Browne,Vance E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110151657 0 Browne-Krosch,Crista J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107962074 0 Brown-Hauan,Marilyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2004 5/1/2004 5/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112553199 0 Browning Zerby,Ann T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073657089 0 Brown-Whistler,Susan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1993 10/6/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073657089 1 Brown-Whistler,Susan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1993 10/6/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1181.034 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112477860 0 Broz,Margaret Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1038.462 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00077385033 1 Broz,Michelle Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52D MnSCU Ank Ram CC Business Mgmt E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1994 5/31/1994 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 30.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028193715 0 Broz,Roger T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 5/1/2001 7/9/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112906629 0 Brozowski,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2003.08 B Biweekly 0.42 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102941190 0 Brubaker,Larry C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/2000 1/5/2006 8/26/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102704481 0 Bruce,Jennifer Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2000 8/10/2000 8/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102704481 1 Bruce,Jennifer Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2000 8/10/2000 8/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112335201 0 Bruce,Melissa Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 T Temporary C Classified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00020521710 0 Bruce,Rodney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/20/1987 1/20/1987 1/20/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3084.597 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085855473 0 Brudelie,Alan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T554 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 1588.064 B Biweekly 0.46 220 Manager Yes
00085855473 1 Brudelie,Alan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T704 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 7/1/2004 P Part-Time MCUA 01 2 1823.28 B Biweekly 0.08 220 Manager No
00034059267 0 Brueggemann,Gary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1978 1/4/1978 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 995.094 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034059267 1 Brueggemann,Gary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1978 1/4/1978 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 526.836 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101918421 0 Bruellman,Ann L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 1/16/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.27 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00025524378 0 Bruellman,Roger E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1987 9/23/1987 1/16/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109035630 0 Bruels,Carolyn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00042150933 0 Bruemmer,Irene C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1972 7/26/1972 1/12/2000 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027765441 0 Bruemmer,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1982 10/6/1982 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016023546 0 Bruemmer,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1983 2/22/1983 9/16/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108681804 0 Bruender,Douglas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2005 4/22/2005 4/22/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105857631 0 Brueske,Juliann J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 1/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056681856 0 Brueske,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2003 3/5/2003 3/5/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024406569 0 Bruggeman,Julie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1986 7/23/1986 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112666455 0 Bruhjell-Fuller,Candice A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106173639 0 Bruhn,Maria L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2002 9/1/2004 9/3/2004 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00101275317 1 Brula,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1998 12/10/1998 11/24/1999 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00101075139 0 Brumbaugh,Cherlynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100446192 1 Brumbaugh,Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1998 1/2/1998 3/14/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100446192 3 Brumbaugh,Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1998 1/2/1998 1/2/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112361832 0 Brummer,Brandie Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.69 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087031593 1 Bruner,Helen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/3/1980 3/3/1980 12/30/1997 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 35.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101296305 0 Bruner,Michael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 9/2/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4970.23 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099580734 0 Brunfelt,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1997 12/2/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099580734 1 Brunfelt,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1997 12/2/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101320164 0 Bruning,Marcus B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110052756 0 Brunn,Joel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 12/5/2006 8/17/2011 12/5/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00079519176 0 Brunn,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1994 9/8/1994 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037683756 0 Bruns,Glen G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 001040 Offset Press Operator Senior E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1979 12/3/1979 9/9/1992 F Full-Time 6 68 12 22.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102061773 0 Bruns,Melisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T633 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007024 MnSCU Academic Professional 4 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/1999 11/5/1999 7/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102061773 1 Bruns,Melisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T635 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/1999 11/5/1999 11/5/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00057520683 0 Brunsberg,John Erwin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 003672 Plant Mntc Engineer Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1990 12/18/1990 9/27/1999 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111779019 0 Brusoe,Suzanne Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/3/2009 2/3/2009 3/26/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105335208 0 Bry,Jeff D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 1/8/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105335208 1 Bry,Jeff D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105335208 2 Bry,Jeff D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00104979600 0 Bryant,Gregory John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2001 9/19/2008 9/19/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112848021 0 Bryce,Adam J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/16/2010 12/16/2010 12/16/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 15 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112848120 0 Bryce,Christopher Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/16/2010 12/16/2010 12/16/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 15 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110396682 0 Brynildson,Penny Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/2007 4/17/2009 4/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103101075 0 Brysch,Jeri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103101075 1 Brysch,Jeri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2125.425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109751796 0 Bryson,Anthony A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109751796 1 Bryson,Anthony A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2637.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106055136 0 Bryson,Victor Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 8/16/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102755763 0 Brzezinski,Lynda G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102755763 1 Brzezinski,Lynda G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102055041 0 Bublitz,Tricia Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020603682 1 Bublitz,Wanda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1987 12/4/1991 1/12/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108642501 0 Buboltz,Emmy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2005 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109618740 0 Buboltz,Karen AE E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/2006 12/11/2007 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112233330 0 Bucar,Leslie Hoffman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/2009 12/11/2009 12/11/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108230760 0 Buchanan,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108230760 1 Buchanan,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110689227 0 Buchanan,Mark T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100982079 0 Buchanan,Samuel K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102886542 0 Bucher,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 1/3/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 501.636 B Biweekly 0.21 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
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00112746348 0 Bucher,Dawn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026704161 0 Buchholz,Paul R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/29/1988 2/29/1988 8/28/2001 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101120283 0 Buchholz,Paulette Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1998 9/21/1998 9/21/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101018808 0 Buchl,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101018808 1 Buchl,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3296.552 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112980681 0 Buchman,Jennifer Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52O MnSCU Ank Ram CC Counseling E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087960609 0 Bucholz,Glen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/27/1989 2/27/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 467.545 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087960609 1 Bucholz,Glen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/27/1989 2/27/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087960609 2 Bucholz,Glen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/27/1989 2/27/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108409356 0 Buck,Charles Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/19/2004 11/19/2004 11/19/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.24 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111938508 0 Buck,Christopher G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2009 6/26/2009 6/26/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 4195.403 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00049739976 0 Buck,Ellen TAnderson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1988 1/5/2001 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.44 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00049739976 3 Buck,Ellen TAnderson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1988 1/5/2001 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107484300 0 Buck,Kristin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107484300 1 Buck,Kristin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2854.167 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107854263 0 Buck,Michael K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 3/11/2004 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107854263 1 Buck,Michael K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 3/11/2004 1/30/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107854263 2 Buck,Michael K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 3/11/2004 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1599.265 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111549636 0 Buck,Molly N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108860895 0 Buck,Thomas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service Yes
00112800006 0 Buck,William B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 11/2/2010 9/28/2011 11/2/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107505090 0 Buckingham,Gwen Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107505090 1 Buckingham,Gwen Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2245.629 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101079594 0 Buckingham,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S002 MnSCU OOC Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 8/24/1998 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101079594 1 Buckingham,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112107600 0 Buckley,Roy Clifton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2009 9/3/2009 9/3/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 710.383 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110529144 0 Buckley,Sandra E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110612700 0 Budach,Michael Laverne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00004697847 0 Buddhu,Lana Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1977 7/13/1977 9/2/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108479052 0 Budge,Aaron S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3433.366 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108479052 1 Budge,Aaron S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 6/20/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107745957 0 Budig,Ann Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1577.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110888613 2 Budig,Kevin Herbert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 390.094 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112941378 0 Budke,Steven Kevin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 931.646 B Biweekly 0.1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102943962 0 Budrow,Connie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2000 10/13/2000 8/28/2002 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00113164128 0 Budziszewski,Michael F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1118.013 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085216131 0 Bue,Terry A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1993 10/5/1993 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 7828.571 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085216131 1 Bue,Terry A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1993 10/5/1993 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3860.443 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00004227894 0 Buechler,Steve M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106010091 0 Bueckers,Jon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2002 7/10/2002 7/10/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111611907 0 Bueling,Clinton Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105272838 1 Buell,Mary F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086159898 0 Bueng,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1975 9/1/1975 9/28/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107471727 1 Buenting,Peter H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107471727 2 Buenting,Peter H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112668732 0 Buerger,Susan Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.33 207 Technical No
00046299132 1 Buerkley,Deborah Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E263L C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1984 11/26/1984 9/5/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046299132 2 Buerkley,Deborah Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E263L C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1984 11/26/1984 9/5/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4876.74 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107467965 1 Buerkley,Henry A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107470935 1 Buerkley,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110625075 0 Buermann,Jade G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099581130 0 Buermann,Sharon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1996 4/14/1999 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086525703 0 Buesgens,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1994 9/18/2002 8/3/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109451727 1 Buetow,Tanya M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109781595 0 Buettner,Andrea J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 1/4/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109781595 1 Buettner,Andrea J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 7/5/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3907.5 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111363318 0 Buffington,Amanda Erin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108210564 0 Buffington,Betty A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090885861 1 Buffington,Gerald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/1977 5/16/1977 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3811.796 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111505779 1 Bugge,Megan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107816940 0 Buhain,Joseph Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 3/1/2004 1/7/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2509.653 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107816940 1 Buhain,Joseph Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 3/1/2004 1/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4166.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043079850 0 Buhl,Kay M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1986 4/25/1986 7/25/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109784565 2 Buhl,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 550.847 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00039276765 0 Buhl,Patrick H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57Q MMA FT Ex GT 6 mos sal GTE 19 E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1979 9/12/1979 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102734973 0 Buhler,Carmen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2134.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102734973 1 Buhler,Carmen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099986733 0 Bui,Vinh Q E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 6/18/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106077015 0 Buisman,Kevin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4578.544 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101775960 0 Bujold,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C553 MnSCU Rainy River CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 9/13/2010 P Part-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019941372 0 Buker,Kathryn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1983 10/24/1983 9/13/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089940312 0 Buker,Mary H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1978 2/1/1978 2/1/1978 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089940312 1 Buker,Mary H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1978 2/1/1978 2/1/1978 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108370053 0 Bukowski,Tamzin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 6/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111349953 0 Bulcock,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1544.004 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111349953 1 Bulcock,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111320550 0 Bulisco,Gerald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2438.582 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109340748 0 Bull,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 24.1 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099641718 1 Buller,Rebecca M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105395202 0 Bullert,Anne Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105395202 1 Bullert,Anne Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112903164 0 Bullert,Rustin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 814.422 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112186899 0 Bullyan,Paula M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00081254250 1 Bulock,Rollie C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1994 7/28/2004 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2108.159 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044647911 0 Buls,Gary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048243393 0 Buls,Shirley R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043744635 0 Bumann,Roberta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 3/14/1988 11/27/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 509.434 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111999987 0 Bumann,Susan Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00100275021 0 Bumgarner,Jeffrey B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1997 1/14/2008 8/17/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2908.904 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100275021 1 Bumgarner,Jeffrey B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1997 1/14/2008 8/17/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045981243 0 Bunce,Gary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1971 9/10/1971 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045981243 1 Bunce,Gary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1971 9/10/1971 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099539352 0 Bunde,Karen Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1996 11/4/1996 1/28/2011 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106060680 0 Bunde,Melissa B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 6/8/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106060680 1 Bunde,Melissa B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/28/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3145.067 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106060680 3 Bunde,Melissa B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 3/30/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106060680 5 Bunde,Melissa B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/28/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112869405 0 Bunde,Sandra R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00106185915 0 Bundick,Theresa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 1/21/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089836857 2 Bundy,Ralmond J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1989 8/24/1989 8/24/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043900956 0 Bunge,Rosalie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1969 9/10/1969 8/25/1969 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043900956 1 Bunge,Rosalie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1969 9/10/1969 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103063356 0 Bunge,Sara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 4/2/2003 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 34.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099462033 0 Bunin,Susan N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1996 10/2/1996 10/2/1996 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical Yes
00043917588 0 Bunkers,Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112842972 0 Bunnell,Randy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00003082761 0 Bunnett,Nancy H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007203 MnSCU Academic Professional 6 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/6/1978 12/9/2004 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108214227 0 Buns,Rosemary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111505482 0 Bunting,Cynthia Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111505482 1 Bunting,Cynthia Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2417.15 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089256618 0 Buntjer,Julie Mathilda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1986 8/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.614 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089256618 1 Buntjer,Julie Mathilda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1986 8/1/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00005444802 0 Bunton,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1989 2/27/1989 6/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108200763 0 Burch,Richard Kurt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108200763 1 Burch,Richard Kurt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 6/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 503.874 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108200763 2 Burch,Richard Kurt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3979.592 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107741205 0 Burden,Jennifer Mary-Smith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112817826 0 Burdette,Stephen Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003352 Systems Architect E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109773873 0 Burdick,Kristy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00050841945 1 Bures,Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/6/1990 8/19/1998 9/16/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 373.057 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112846437 1 Burfeind,Judith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/14/2010 12/14/2010 12/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112255605 0 Burg,Thomas H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100947825 0 Burgeson,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1998 8/3/1998 9/4/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4748.084 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109847034 0 Burgess,Benjamin V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109847034 1 Burgess,Benjamin V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00053511975 1 Burgess,Eileen Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1990 3/2/1991 7/1/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00109725462 0 Burgess,Robert T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2006 7/18/2006 7/20/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109725462 1 Burgess,Robert T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2006 7/18/2006 7/20/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110873169 0 Burgess,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2007 12/1/2007 12/7/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109074537 0 Burggraff,Eric M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 766.9 B Biweekly 0.62 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00026690796 0 Burggraff,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 12/6/1989 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00026289054 0 Burgstaler,Jane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00035510112 0 Buria-Falkowski,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1985 10/2/1985 10/7/2009 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 23.72 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111128787 0 Burk,Gary T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2008 4/29/2008 4/29/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00103110282 0 Burke,Dennis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00041762259 0 Burke,Elizabeth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1979 8/1/1979 8/1/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111061764 0 Burke,Gregory K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112574781 0 Burke,Jason E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2010 6/25/2010 6/25/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 681 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109822581 0 Burke,Jodi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.85 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111538053 0 Burke,Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 1/3/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102664485 0 Burke,Michelle D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 1/12/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2492.378 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101126421 0 Burke,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109154133 0 Burke,Tracy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/26/2005 10/26/2005 10/26/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100248588 1 Burkey-Harris,Richel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1997 9/16/1997 8/24/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113072652 0 Burkhart,Abigail Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106129881 0 Burkhart,Regina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089308692 0 Burklund,Bradley S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1991 8/29/1991 8/29/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085510161 0 Burkstrand,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1981 10/13/1981 10/13/1981 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111004839 0 Burley,Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111337875 0 Burley,Whitney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 7/22/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical No
00061538400 1 Burlingame,Kathy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T655 (I)MnSCUNW EGrand Fk TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00061538400 4 Burlingame,Kathy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T664 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 5/16/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3224.444 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00038517534 0 Burlison,Diana K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1975 8/20/1975 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5003.908 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111976524 0 Burman,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2009 7/28/2009 7/28/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111976524 1 Burman,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/28/2009 7/28/2009 1/7/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109026225 0 Burmaster,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2007 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4085.982 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109026225 1 Burmaster,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2007 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086246622 0 Burnard,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1989 3/31/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112842378 0 Burnell,Natasha Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 T Temporary C Classified 12/3/2010 12/3/2010 12/3/2010 I Intermittent 7 59 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00112444596 0 Burnes,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086757858 0 Burnes,Patricia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112478157 0 Burnett,Allison E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1491.26 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106077906 1 Burnett,Dennis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 3/23/2011 F Full-Time 7 62 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110730609 0 Burnett,James Chad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/12/2007 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107776647 0 Burnett,James Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112638339 0 Burnett,Robbie Rochelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00009096714 0 Burnett-Pick,Susan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1985 6/26/1985 4/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102252051 0 Burnham,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2000 1/31/2000 10/23/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112046220 0 Burns,Arvid A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105448959 0 Burns,Carol Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/15/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00073183077 0 Burns,Cullen Bailey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/16/1993 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073183077 1 Burns,Cullen Bailey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/16/1993 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 7467.205 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00013220163 0 Burns,Dale P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1986 4/16/1986 11/2/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3024.316 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00013220163 1 Burns,Dale P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1986 4/16/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00013220163 2 Burns,Dale P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1986 4/16/1986 11/2/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101995740 0 Burns,Donald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1999 4/16/1999 4/13/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110398365 0 Burns,Heidi A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00008804466 0 Burns,Jacqueline P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1975 9/23/1975 9/23/1975 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101480346 1 Burns,John T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/15/1999 3/15/1999 7/31/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101480346 2 Burns,John T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/15/1999 3/15/1999 7/31/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00078461361 0 Burns,Mary Dooley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/7/1996 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 86.957 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108882774 0 Burns,Matthew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111975732 0 Burns,Michele Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/2009 8/4/2009 8/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105992073 0 Burns,Nathan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 7/31/2007 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 860.154 B Biweekly 0.5 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105992073 1 Burns,Nathan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 766.648 B Biweekly 0.5 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00067242384 0 Burns,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1992 9/28/1992 9/28/1992 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105325110 0 Burr,Elizabeth Geraldine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110776644 0 Burrington,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105719724 0 Burrows,Jason E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2002 1/15/2002 1/15/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00018668232 0 Bursaw,Kenneth P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/1989 1/5/1991 10/22/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00088505307 0 Bursik,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1995 7/26/1995 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.88 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088505307 2 Bursik,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1995 7/26/1995 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2344.22 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101026431 0 Burson,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00080292663 0 Burt,Joyce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1995 4/6/1995 11/27/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102024252 0 Burt,Judith Fae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 10/18/1999 10/18/1999 10/18/1999 F Full-Time 3 62 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102024252 1 Burt,Judith Fae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 10/18/1999 10/18/1999 10/18/1999 P Part-Time 3 62 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service Yes
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00108487566 0 Burton,J P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00002197206 1 Burton,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1656.423 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112922568 0 Burton,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2011 1/15/2011 1/15/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 114.812 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00074043981 0 Burton,Zashata Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1994 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00074043981 1 Burton,Zashata Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1994 8/25/2010 1/21/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00035063226 0 Burum,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00035063226 1 Burum,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112633587 0 Bury,Benjamin Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 E Emergency C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112662891 0 Busby,Bruce Stanley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E263Q C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1738.045 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090988326 0 Busch,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/7/1986 2/7/1986 7/1/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090988326 1 Busch,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/7/1986 2/7/1986 7/1/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 360.137 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090988326 2 Busch,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/7/1986 2/7/1986 7/1/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100449756 0 Busch,Cynthia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1989 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100449756 1 Busch,Cynthia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1989 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105017418 1 Busch,John J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/2001 3/23/2001 5/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105017418 2 Busch,John J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/2001 3/23/2001 5/8/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101287890 0 Busch,Karen Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 8/23/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1516.731 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100945647 1 Busch,Kari J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T694 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/22/1998 7/22/1998 9/4/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3639.847 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00085841415 0 Busch,Wayne J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1985 6/3/2002 6/3/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086688954 0 Buschena,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1989 10/26/1989 3/13/2006 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.73 206 Clerical Yes
00028267767 1 Buschette,John Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1985 4/10/1985 6/28/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 20.56 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00008479449 0 Buse,Beth Hammer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/31/1988 1/5/1998 7/21/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4980.843 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112592304 0 Buse,Dustin I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C493 MnSCU Northland CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002605086 0 Bush,Marie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 000957 State University Mgmt Officer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1970 5/18/1970 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00087423633 0 Bush,Maryann C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1980 9/15/1980 9/15/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2099.617 B Biweekly 0.88 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087423633 1 Bush,Maryann C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1980 9/15/1980 9/15/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 595.569 B Biweekly 0.07 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106189083 0 Bush,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106189083 2 Bush,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109306890 0 Bushaw,Christine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109306890 1 Bushaw,Christine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110247786 0 Bushaw,Valerie Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 198.33 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112900887 0 Bushelle,Tiffany M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113019687 0 Bushlack,Elizabeth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112621707 0 Bushman,Chad David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111524589 0 Bushman,Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52A MnSCU Ank Ram CC Pres Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 6/1/2010 F Full-Time N6 61 12 18.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108407574 0 Bushnell,Karima V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2004 9/29/2004 9/29/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100362339 0 Busho,Kori Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/1997 11/20/1997 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100146024 0 Buske,Dale R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3049.304 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100146024 1 Buske,Dale R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101327292 0 Buss,Troy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 13.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110173437 0 Busse,Bradley William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2367.504 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100680327 0 Bussey,Margaret B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 2/28/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 130.435 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106382034 0 Bussjaeger,John L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00016540227 0 Busta,Bruce Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00016540227 1 Busta,Bruce Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112932270 0 Bustamante,Edgar L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00111737538 0 Bustamante-Cedeno,Reycar Enrique E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/25/2009 2/25/2009 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 742.486 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101176515 1 Bustrom,Sarah K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1998 9/22/1998 11/23/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1932.85 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109050678 0 Buswell,Brenda N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109050678 1 Buswell,Brenda N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109074141 0 Butcher,Charles R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2005 8/26/2005 8/26/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 171.961 B Biweekly 0.11 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102163050 0 Bute,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102163050 1 Bute,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 660 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102163050 2 Bute,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 166 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00057625920 0 Bute,Monte E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/1/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00057625920 1 Bute,Monte E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101033856 0 Butenhoff,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101033856 1 Butenhoff,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00090085050 0 Butkowski,Kim A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1723.557 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102584889 0 Butler,Barbara S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01B MnSCU BSU Classified Union E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112724865 0 Butler,Bradley S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 44.76 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100104840 0 Butler,James C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088206822 1 Butler,Lisbeth Nelson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1990 1/2/1990 1/31/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088206822 2 Butler,Lisbeth Nelson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1990 1/2/1990 1/31/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100950003 0 Butler,Vicki R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1998 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112055625 0 Butterfass,Daniel C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112573098 0 Butterfield,Carissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2010 7/5/2010 7/5/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102756258 0 Buttram,Chris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112716450 0 Buttweiler,Brittney Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109310454 0 Buttweiler,Gaia B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00041419026 0 Buttweiler,Maxine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1985 6/17/1985 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100301850 0 Buttz,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1997 8/18/2004 10/6/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100301850 1 Buttz,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1997 8/18/2004 10/6/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 54.3 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108260064 0 Buysse,Lowell M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00053431785 0 Buysse,Timothy Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1994 8/18/1999 6/28/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00053431785 1 Buysse,Timothy Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1994 8/18/1999 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 433.64 B Biweekly 0.35 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00053431785 2 Buysse,Timothy Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1994 8/18/1999 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00053431785 3 Buysse,Timothy Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1994 8/18/1999 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00056325258 0 Buzzard,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/1990 9/24/1990 5/2/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00056325258 2 Buzzard,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1990 9/24/1990 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108153243 0 Byam,Kimberly Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 9/15/2009 F Full-Time N7 63 13 19.63 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00086828544 0 Bydal,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 9/8/1975 10/8/2004 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108682596 0 Bydlon,Charles J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112061862 0 Byers,Betsy Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1213.483 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101336301 0 Byers,Celina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52W MnSCU Ank Ram CC Administrator E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1999 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3601.533 B Biweekly 0.47 220 Manager No
00100134144 0 Byers,Cheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/4/1994 5/4/1994 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2434.999 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109076517 0 Byers,Walter H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099432234 0 Byhre,Eleanore J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110748429 0 Byker,Byron A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 7/20/2010 I Intermittent 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.99 207 Technical Yes
00110748429 1 Byker,Byron A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 S Seasonal C Classified 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 9/8/2009 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110748429 2 Byker,Byron A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110748429 3 Byker,Byron A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00006580332 0 Byman,Marianna Westbrook E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002530044 1 Byman,Seymour E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1970 9/14/1970 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109155816 0 Bynum,Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/19/2005 9/15/2005 4/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00050789871 0 Byom,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1990 2/22/1990 2/22/1990 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101842587 0 Byrd,Annette Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101842587 1 Byrd,Annette Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2343.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00106119684 0 Byrd,Sean W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1660.364 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106119684 1 Byrd,Sean W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2708.333 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079871616 0 Byrne,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079871616 1 Byrne,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 5/10/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055878471 0 Byrne,Jonathan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055878471 2 Byrne,Jonathan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3148.638 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110602998 1 Byrne,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 F Full-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110602998 2 Byrne,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00107835354 0 Byrne,Wesley C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2004 1/15/2004 10/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 22.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107835354 1 Byrne,Wesley C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2004 1/15/2004 10/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 42.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112035429 0 Byrnes,Patrick Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112945536 0 Bystrzycki,James Delford E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 136.473 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108325998 0 Byun,Jeongmin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111204720 0 C de Baca,Steven B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 1/26/2009 6/2/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 223.214 B Biweekly 0.19 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112782879 0 Caauwe,Laverne James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 371.134 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101883177 0 Cabanela,Juan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112690512 0 Cabeen,Jessica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1945.946 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00088061094 2 Cacich,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T024 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/21/1987 4/21/1987 5/29/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4519.923 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00105457077 0 Cackoski,Carol S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 9/20/2001 9/20/2001 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105457077 1 Cackoski,Carol S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/20/2001 9/20/2001 8/25/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00056466531 0 Cade,Maureen Bishera E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1990 9/2/1993 8/21/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105863175 0 Cadwell,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2002 5/21/2002 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1730.77 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105863175 1 Cadwell,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2002 5/21/2002 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 953.39 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00071693523 3 Cady,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/1993 9/12/2001 1/12/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00071693523 4 Cady,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/1993 9/12/2001 1/12/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101746260 1 Cady,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 9/11/2000 I Intermittent 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101746260 3 Cady,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 3/29/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101746260 4 Cady,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 9/11/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 873.397 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00027632979 0 Cady,Sherri A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027632979 2 Cady,Sherri A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112632993 0 Caflisch,Annette Julene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00092949417 0 Cage,Todd M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1995 5/30/1997 8/26/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.38 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092949417 1 Cage,Todd M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1995 5/30/1997 8/4/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092949417 2 Cage,Todd M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1995 5/30/1997 8/26/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2292.8 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107503110 0 Cagle,Randy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107503110 1 Cagle,Randy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2037.86 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108199773 0 Cahalan,Pauline A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2173.443 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108199773 1 Cahalan,Pauline A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110603394 0 Cahill,Dustin P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 9/13/2008 9/13/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111162645 0 Cahill,Kari E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110686257 0 Cahill,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110894652 0 Cahsai,Rebecca E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2007 12/19/2007 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109759716 0 Cain,Cory D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110580921 0 Cain,LaJune E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108542016 0 Cain,Lois E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2005 1/25/2005 3/12/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095806557 0 Caine,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1996 9/13/1996 9/9/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 48.3 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112252932 0 Calcamuggio,James Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 860.465 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112068693 0 Calcamuggio,Sue Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2009 8/21/2009 8/31/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1158.519 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101839221 0 Calcaterra,Craig E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.039 B Biweekly 0.95 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089694594 1 Calcaterra,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1986 9/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101317986 0 Caligiuri,Mark E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101317986 1 Caligiuri,Mark E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112295007 0 Callagan,Shawn Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113162742 0 Callahan,Alan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102754971 0 Callahan,Douglas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3123.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102754971 1 Callahan,Douglas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1917.55 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101343726 0 Callahan,Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112030974 0 Callander,Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52U MnSCU Ank Ram CC Trng&Develop E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 35.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112474494 0 Callies,Mona E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T074 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Excl Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 2/15/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3659 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110658339 0 Callies,Pierre J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110658339 1 Callies,Pierre J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 818.182 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099286803 0 Callies,Teresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1996 7/8/1996 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100117908 1 Callister,Melanie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/12/1997 11/1/1999 6/28/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110876238 0 Calotescu,Angelique Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062185662 0 Calverley,Darla Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1991 7/20/2011 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1930.038 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00062185662 1 Calverley,Darla Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1991 8/23/2004 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 282.353 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112899600 0 Calvert,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 1/6/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 782.609 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106360056 1 Calvin,Marv E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/1/2007 1/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106360056 0 Calvin,Marvin B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/1/2007 1/8/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088097427 0 Camerer,Sarah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1995 6/30/1995 8/6/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111026619 0 Camp,Heather C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/29/2008 2/29/2008 2/29/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1408.352 B Biweekly 0.66 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00029313405 0 Campa,Nicolas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 7/1/2006 8/25/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112554783 0 Campagna,Daniel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05F MnSCU SOU Excluded Managers E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4980.958 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111365991 0 Campana,Kristie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111365991 1 Campana,Kristie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109022463 0 Campanelli,Mark B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102171465 0 Campbell Charlebois,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2000 1/12/2000 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102171465 1 Campbell Charlebois,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2000 1/12/2000 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1758.929 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102171465 2 Campbell Charlebois,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2000 1/12/2000 1/13/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102171465 4 Campbell Charlebois,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2000 1/12/2000 1/13/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105746850 0 Campbell Stuart,J Colette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/11/2002 2/20/2007 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111363120 0 Campbell,Amanda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112519539 0 Campbell,Amy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1607.692 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101932776 0 Campbell,Ann P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1999 9/13/1999 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110620818 0 Campbell,Cheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107969301 0 Campbell,Darla Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2004 5/18/2004 5/18/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00002672307 0 Campbell,Deborah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1989 6/12/2006 7/20/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 617.978 B Biweekly 0.19 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00095904567 0 Campbell,Don J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00095904567 1 Campbell,Don J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074449980 0 Campbell,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/29/1993 11/29/1993 8/30/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100110978 0 Campbell,John H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100110978 1 Campbell,John H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 6/22/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106057017 0 Campbell,Joseph Keating E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1115.385 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106057017 1 Campbell,Joseph Keating E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 591.34 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106057017 2 Campbell,Joseph Keating E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101069397 0 Campbell,Kari L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1998 9/3/1998 9/12/2001 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 30.06 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111589533 0 Campbell,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2008 12/4/2008 12/4/2008 P Part-Time N6 64 12 20.44 H Hourly 0.5 217 Confidential Yes
00041582079 0 Campbell,Rebecca L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1983 3/23/1983 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00041582079 1 Campbell,Rebecca L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1983 3/23/1983 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1935.415 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00095623011 0 Campbell,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4596.154 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095623011 2 Campbell,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006031773 0 Campbell,Ronnie G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006031773 1 Campbell,Ronnie G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3995.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111045132 0 Campbell,Scott C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2008 2/26/2008 2/26/2008 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service Yes
00105290559 0 Campbell-Mossberg,Lorie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00089681427 1 Campfield-Huth,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112920093 0 Campion,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112123737 0 Campus,Beth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1577.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112123737 1 Campus,Beth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 11/1/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112622499 0 Canaday,Crystalynn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102951981 0 Canar,Brenda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2000 10/23/2000 10/23/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109437273 0 Canavan,Amelia Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 7711.17 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109437273 3 Canavan,Amelia Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110193732 0 Cancino,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110193732 1 Cancino,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112517460 0 Cannata,Chelsey B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 342.857 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090915858 0 Canney,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1992 10/26/1992 5/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090915858 2 Canney,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1992 10/26/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2761.383 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090915858 3 Canney,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1992 10/26/1992 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090915858 1 Canney,Judith Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1992 10/26/1992 9/30/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 501.948 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109155420 0 Canning,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102391146 0 Cannon,Murphy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00002124738 1 Cantale,Charles W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 10/23/1978 10/23/1978 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101849121 0 Cantieri,Loretta J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 1/9/2009 1/8/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112624182 0 Cantu,Diane Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00103055139 0 Canzanella,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 1/9/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103055139 2 Canzanella,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 1/9/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3015.306 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085289292 0 Caola,Kathleen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 8/31/1989 8/31/1989 4/1/1997 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00085289292 1 Caola,Kathleen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1989 8/31/1989 4/1/1997 I Intermittent 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111785652 0 Capistrant,Rachel Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/10/2009 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088183755 0 Capp,Cheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/29/1991 1/29/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1577.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088183755 1 Capp,Cheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/29/1991 1/29/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1987.5 B Biweekly 0.79 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085827159 0 Caquelin,Susan B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 2/4/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112043547 0 Carberry,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 494.845 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112043547 1 Carberry,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101314818 0 Card,Virginia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1472.119 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101314818 1 Card,Virginia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1472.119 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110665368 0 Carda,Nancy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110665368 1 Carda,Nancy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110665368 2 Carda,Nancy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107745462 0 Cardarelle,Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 10/8/2008 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107741700 1 Cardel,Craig R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2346.088 B Biweekly 0.32 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101934261 0 Cardiel,Gloria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1999 9/14/1999 9/14/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00105783183 0 Cardinal,Jason Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/21/2002 9/9/2002 4/11/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108356589 0 Cardona,Alejandro E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00067499190 0 Carducci,Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067499190 1 Carducci,Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2582.38 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108218979 0 Carey,Arlen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108218979 1 Carey,Arlen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 703 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00033913539 0 Carey,Janeen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 8529.69 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00033913539 1 Carey,Janeen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00041888583 0 Carey,Joyce B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041888583 1 Carey,Joyce B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041888583 2 Carey,Joyce B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6227.273 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112042161 0 Carey,Kristine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110443311 0 Carey,Samuel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099454410 1 Carey,Thomas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1996 10/7/1996 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112654971 0 Cargill,Joel C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 235.955 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106060284 0 Carhart,Matthew D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 1/16/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106060284 1 Carhart,Matthew D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 1/16/2007 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110002068 0 Cariveau,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2006 10/15/2006 10/15/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107869608 1 Carkhuff,Lois M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2004 3/18/2004 1/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109154034 0 Carle,Melissa Frances E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41I MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Stu Svcs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102196611 0 Carley,Alicia Danielle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3258.963 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102196611 2 Carley,Alicia Danielle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099503019 0 Carley,Dane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099503019 2 Carley,Dane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099503019 3 Carley,Dane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 3/2/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099503019 4 Carley,Dane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 966.14 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099503019 5 Carley,Dane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 3/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0.49 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099503019 6 Carley,Dane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 4/2/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 357.147 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110963259 1 Carlin,Susan DG E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.94 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112601610 0 Carlisle,Sandra F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112347774 0 Carlow,Judy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00112618737 0 Carlquist,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00079468785 1 Carlsen,Paula K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 1/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112556268 0 Carlson,Adam Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110777535 0 Carlson,Alissa Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110558052 0 Carlson,Amanda Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112068000 0 Carlson,Amber R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 988.764 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110080872 1 Carlson,Andrew John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/7/2009 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 382.978 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102764970 0 Carlson,Anita Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102764970 1 Carlson,Anita Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 1/14/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089538372 0 Carlson,Betty E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1989 12/1/1989 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089538372 2 Carlson,Betty E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1989 12/1/1989 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107770905 0 Carlson,Brandon D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100105038 0 Carlson,Brenda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1997 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5023.68 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108999792 0 Carlson,Brian J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1277.163 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108999792 1 Carlson,Brian J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1054.565 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101747448 1 Carlson,Bruce H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00011505483 0 Carlson,Bruce L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1980 5/21/1980 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077060313 0 Carlson,Carla Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1994 5/18/1994 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085040604 0 Carlson,Carole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T514 MnSCU Henn North TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/26/1976 5/26/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3834.397 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00019650213 1 Carlson,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101214531 0 Carlson,Catherine H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T073 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MMA/MNA E Executive 000779 Food Service Supervisor E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 10/29/1998 10/29/1998 10/29/1998 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012712590 0 Carlson,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1982 8/9/1993 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00107579340 0 Carlson,Dana B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 6/16/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107604585 0 Carlson,Daniel Q E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/20/2007 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107604585 1 Carlson,Daniel Q E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/20/2007 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1450 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105330159 0 Carlson,Daniel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2001 7/16/2001 6/2/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.66 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105330159 1 Carlson,Daniel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2001 7/16/2001 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 666.667 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111718629 0 Carlson,Darnel Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2009 2/1/2009 2/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109888317 0 Carlson,David Ford E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2006 9/12/2006 9/12/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 436.709 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00041904621 0 Carlson,David N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1978 8/12/1978 2/7/1980 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3342.452 B Biweekly 0.62 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112186206 0 Carlson,Dawn Janice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 T Temporary C Classified 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108963459 0 Carlson,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108963459 1 Carlson,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5270.833 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016010280 0 Carlson,Debra Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1980 7/14/1980 8/1/1996 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3129.042 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00015916725 0 Carlson,Dennis C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1976 12/8/1976 10/24/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109665171 0 Carlson,Dillon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/20/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110273427 0 Carlson,Donald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3458.084 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00112516767 0 Carlson,Emily Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 867.647 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112664574 0 Carlson,Erik A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 352.941 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109762785 0 Carlson,Erik M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107832384 0 Carlson,Gaye Elise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2004 2/9/2004 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108178686 0 Carlson,Gena M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41G MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Stu Supp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2004 8/3/2004 8/3/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111529242 0 Carlson,Glenna Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 T Temporary C Classified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109027809 0 Carlson,Heidi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 6/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112057704 0 Carlson,Janet Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112240359 0 Carlson,Jason Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112240359 1 Carlson,Jason Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2974.575 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101255715 0 Carlson,Jay David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101255715 1 Carlson,Jay David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107508357 1 Carlson,Joel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/8/2003 8/8/2003 7/7/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109030878 0 Carlson,John F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2005 8/26/2005 1/12/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109030878 1 Carlson,John F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2005 8/26/2005 1/12/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106028604 0 Carlson,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2002 8/1/2002 8/1/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3209.033 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106028604 1 Carlson,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2002 8/1/2002 8/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111651012 0 Carlson,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1163.604 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109137798 0 Carlson,Karen LynnKunstal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2005 9/30/2005 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00026078877 0 Carlson,Kenneth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1981 9/28/1981 2/15/2002 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 21.78 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102048408 0 Carlson,Kerri S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 10/21/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00051769080 0 Carlson,LaVonne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1990 4/2/1990 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099744777 0 Carlson,Lori Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11D Classified MMA&MAPE Non-Exempt E Executive 001399 Safety & Health Officer 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1997 3/4/1997 1/10/2006 P Part-Time 14G 08 10 23.74 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105749226 0 Carlson,Marcia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2002 2/19/2002 2/19/2002 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00101008710 0 Carlson,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/26/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109304613 0 Carlson,Mark O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 6/19/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111933756 0 Carlson,Mary Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00108125127 0 Carlson,Matthew D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2004 9/29/2006 7/1/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1623.755 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108125127 1 Carlson,Matthew D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2004 9/29/2006 8/27/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110879010 0 Carlson,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 8/5/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112656654 0 Carlson,Michelle Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108908415 0 Carlson,Nicole K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C493 MnSCU Northland CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110393811 0 Carlson,Nicole Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00084893787 0 Carlson,Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/18/1979 6/18/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00084893787 1 Carlson,Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/18/1979 6/18/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4817.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106170768 0 Carlson,Renae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106170768 1 Carlson,Renae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 1/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106170768 2 Carlson,Renae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00060097356 0 Carlson,Richard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 4/5/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00049860954 0 Carlson,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100564497 0 Carlson,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1993 8/28/2006 3/11/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 722.776 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109895346 0 Carlson,Robert T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 46.86 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090576684 0 Carlson,Roger A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1989 1/1/1989 4/2/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 142.857 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090576684 2 Carlson,Roger A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1989 1/1/1989 4/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090576684 3 Carlson,Roger A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1989 1/1/1989 8/9/1994 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109111563 0 Carlson,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 S Seasonal C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112761891 0 Carlson,Shannon Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 382.979 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109787931 0 Carlson,Stephen John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109787931 1 Carlson,Stephen John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101390949 1 Carlson,Steven Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/3/1999 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112636161 0 Carlson,Steven D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105367581 0 Carlson,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.64 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111162744 0 Carlson,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111162744 1 Carlson,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108469746 0 Carlstrom,Candace L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108469746 1 Carlstrom,Candace L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1592.417 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112300947 0 Carlstrom,Tom E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112175811 0 Carlton,Todd J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112174326 0 Carmack,Jeffrey Lawrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 001050 Radio/TV Program Coordinator E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 L Limited U Unclassified 11/6/2009 11/14/2011 11/6/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111569238 0 Carmody,Casey James-Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012968604 0 Carmody,Patricia Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1985 8/21/1985 7/1/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3062.912 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108298377 0 Carney,Christopher W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11C ClassifiedMMA-Exmpt MAPE-Exmpt E Executive 002094 Accounting Supervisor E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00108298377 1 Carney,Christopher W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11C ClassifiedMMA-Exmpt MAPE-Exmpt E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 4/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101322441 0 Carney,Jeremy William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1999 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2646 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110801889 0 Carney,LeAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003581820 0 Carney,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003581820 1 Carney,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2282.76 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107502912 0 Carollo,Kevin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047106081 0 Caron,Lori K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1980 5/14/1980 2/29/1984 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108135126 0 Carow Schiebe,Cynthia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.32 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108135126 1 Carow Schiebe,Cynthia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6960 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108135126 2 Carow Schiebe,Cynthia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 11/24/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1250 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112389354 0 Carpenter,Becky Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/20/2010 4/20/2010 4/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109698732 0 Carpenter,Bruce Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1538.448 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109698732 1 Carpenter,Bruce Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112557555 0 Carpenter,Christina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00090015255 0 Carpenter,Dallas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1971 8/2/1971 9/17/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 24.12 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00009028800 0 Carpenter,Denise R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 6/30/2000 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00075592539 0 Carpenter,Janice Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1994 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105200172 0 Carpenter,Leah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2001 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105200172 1 Carpenter,Leah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2001 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100562913 0 Carpenter,Sandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 7/20/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106187103 0 Carpenter,Trinh A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/2002 7/15/2003 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00106187103 1 Carpenter,Trinh A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/2002 7/15/2003 9/25/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106187103 2 Carpenter,Trinh A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/25/2002 7/15/2003 11/30/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106402725 0 Carpio Munoz,Monica E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2003 1/29/2003 1/29/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.89 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101518164 0 Carr,Christine R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1999 11/18/2002 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101375109 0 Carr,Dave Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1999 1/14/1999 10/9/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109023552 0 Carr,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1902.866 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109023552 1 Carr,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2334.733 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109023552 2 Carr,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 2/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1185.516 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109023552 3 Carr,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 12/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 43.63 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109783773 0 Carr,James Lloyd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1505.873 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109783773 1 Carr,James Lloyd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 6/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110659032 0 Carr,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 7/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112065525 0 Carr,Karen Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112065525 1 Carr,Karen Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112065525 2 Carr,Karen Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112065525 3 Carr,Karen Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108858618 0 Carr,Kari M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108858618 1 Carr,Kari M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027515565 0 Carr,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1980 4/14/1980 1/7/1987 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022499532 0 Carr,Ralph W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00022499532 1 Carr,Ralph W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106383024 0 Carr,Richard G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 6/7/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3700.658 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106383024 1 Carr,Richard G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 6/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.85 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112059882 0 Carr,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 132.979 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109846539 0 Carrico,John Hall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 459.77 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108825057 0 Carrico,Sarah Hall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00084952098 1 Carrier,Phyllis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1993 8/1/1993 10/5/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1454.023 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084952098 2 Carrier,Phyllis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1993 8/1/1993 10/5/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109027413 0 Carriere,Patrick C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/10/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109027413 1 Carriere,Patrick C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111476475 0 Carrigan,Jodel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111476475 1 Carrigan,Jodel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 1/6/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108214821 0 Carrington-Irwin,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T593 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Pr/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 7/31/2006 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105718041 0 Carriveau,Scott T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 9/25/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112144527 0 Carroll,David William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2009 10/15/2009 10/15/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112144527 1 Carroll,David William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2009 10/15/2009 2/17/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 39.84 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00027371718 1 Carroll,Edward G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1976 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113157990 0 Carroll,Jacqueline Doreen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 F Full-Time N6 67 12 21.5 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112539735 0 Carroll,Mathew James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 6/14/2010 4/22/2011 6/14/2010 I Intermittent 7 59 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008258679 2 Carroll,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1979 7/2/1979 1/23/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00087028128 0 Carrow,Debra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1994 1/9/2006 1/31/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2295.249 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00103135725 1 Carrow,Duane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T544 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2001 1/29/2001 6/25/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2975.262 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00067446324 0 Carson,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3686.173 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090418680 0 Carson,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1981 9/21/1981 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 979.55 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090418680 1 Carson,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1981 9/21/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090418680 2 Carson,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1981 9/21/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090418680 3 Carson,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1981 9/21/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105597657 0 Carson,Jean A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/16/2001 11/16/2001 11/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101986434 0 Carstens,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 10/11/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038137770 0 Carstensen,Dennis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1973 9/4/1973 8/29/1979 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00065928456 0 Carter Brooks,Marie D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1992 6/16/1992 10/6/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00065928456 1 Carter Brooks,Marie D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1992 6/16/1992 10/6/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3995.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108971181 0 Carter,Allen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2005 8/14/2005 8/14/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108971181 1 Carter,Allen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2005 8/14/2005 7/8/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113168979 0 Carter,Angerise D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110914254 0 Carter,Ciara Tiffiny E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 2/14/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102743982 0 Carter,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2000 8/17/2000 8/17/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099819621 0 Carter,Erin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1997 8/27/2001 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099819621 1 Carter,Erin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1997 8/27/2001 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 834.746 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107596962 0 Carter,Gloria Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2003 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112677543 0 Carter,Joan Z E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100558656 0 Carter,Lisa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003570237 0 Carter,Martin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1970 5/21/2007 6/5/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101733786 0 Carter,Sharon Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1999 6/15/1999 2/11/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1719.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109785654 0 Carter,ShaRon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00010030779 0 Carter,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U9 MnSCU System Office ETC Bldg 55108-5227 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3390.804 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112054239 0 Carter,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112054239 1 Carter,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112009392 0 Carucci,Christine AnnP E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 584.27 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112009392 1 Carucci,Christine AnnP E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 7/12/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099554103 0 Carufel,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001045 Security Guard E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109268775 0 Caruso,Karla June E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099231957 1 Carver,Leslie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/29/1996 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 648.485 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111200661 0 Cary,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T644 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Admin E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2170.498 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00109948806 0 Case,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 10/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00109948806 1 Case,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00094994262 1 Case,Mark C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/26/1996 4/26/1996 10/9/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112332528 0 Case,Ronald Allyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111306789 0 Case,Sherry Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 8/28/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00000449658 0 Casella,Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111049389 0 Casey,Jason L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2008 3/11/2008 3/11/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064040823 0 Cash,Bernard G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112829112 0 Cash,Frederick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 44.76 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110196504 0 Cashin,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2007 2/19/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106933266 0 Cashman,Jesse M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2003 8/17/2011 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106933266 1 Cashman,Jesse M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2003 8/17/2011 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 718.523 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty No
00084913290 1 Caskey,Michael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1975 10/19/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2795.711 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074145555 0 Casper,Angela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1993 11/17/1993 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067671450 0 Casper,Gerald D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067671450 1 Casper,Gerald D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2270.833 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112125618 0 Casper,Natalie Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00061604631 0 Casper,Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/30/2000 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061604631 2 Casper,Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/30/2000 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6065.8 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00020780199 0 Casper,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52I MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 2 E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1986 9/18/1986 4/30/1997 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110746152 0 Caspers,Anthony R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 2/16/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 38 H Hourly 0.49 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109308672 0 Casperson,Cheryl May E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 9/25/2008 9/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109308672 1 Casperson,Cheryl May E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 9/25/2008 9/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090329481 0 Cassens,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1990 8/19/2002 1/8/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00090329481 2 Cassens,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1990 8/19/2002 1/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1669.813 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107524197 0 Cassidy,Donald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107524197 3 Cassidy,Donald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112899501 0 Cassidy,Patrick Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089746668 0 Castagneri,Carlo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/19/1979 3/19/1979 11/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107479152 0 Castagneri,Gerald F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2003 8/6/2003 8/6/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108261054 0 Casteen,Cheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/28/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112142052 0 Castellanos Raboso,Manuel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2009 10/15/2009 3/2/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112863465 0 Castillo,Marina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 L Limited U Unclassified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112863465 1 Castillo,Marina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 313.953 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101452329 0 Castillo,Sonya Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 2/24/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113018598 0 Castillo,Valerie AmandaProm E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063514440 0 Castle,Clinton F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003464 Physical Plant Supervisor E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1991 12/18/1991 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00059858865 0 Castleman,Paula R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1994 3/1/2001 12/15/1997 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00059858865 1 Castleman,Paula R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/1994 3/1/2001 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 510.638 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00059858865 3 Castleman,Paula R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/1994 5/2/1994 12/15/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00059858865 4 Castleman,Paula R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T073 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MMA/MNA E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 L Limited U Unclassified 5/20/1994 3/1/2001 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00104941188 0 Casto,William W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2001 1/18/2001 10/23/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 330.37 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110961972 0 Castro-Pearson,Sandra D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 4/21/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109817532 0 Caswell,Ramona LJohnson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109817532 1 Caswell,Ramona LJohnson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1318.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112906431 0 Cathcart,Melissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 335.526 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087120594 2 Cation,Susan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1992 3/13/1992 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109876833 0 Catlett,Deborah Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109876833 1 Catlett,Deborah Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109072953 0 Caudill,Jennifer Ren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 9/20/2005 F Full-Time 7 66 14 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00095246811 0 Caulkins,Chris Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 1/10/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 873.724 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095246811 1 Caulkins,Chris Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 1/10/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095246811 2 Caulkins,Chris Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095246811 3 Caulkins,Chris Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00095246811 4 Caulkins,Chris Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 1/10/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1067.644 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108939402 0 Cavallo,Jason L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 9/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024391719 0 Caven,John T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1984 3/12/1984 10/25/2002 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00089811315 0 Caywood,Terease M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1993 9/6/1993 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112067901 0 Cease,Kory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 147.059 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106217595 0 Cech,Helen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111550329 0 Cecil-Medina,Kellie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112246893 0 Cedarberg,Renee SB E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112246893 1 Cedarberg,Renee SB E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00023971266 0 Cedarleaf,Joy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023971266 1 Cedarleaf,Joy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2195.952 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085946454 0 Cedergren,Cynthia F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1976 11/22/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00022925826 0 Cedergren,LuAnne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1988 8/11/1988 9/20/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00107601912 0 Ceesay,Momodou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/2003 9/22/2003 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103058505 0 Ceglar,Shelly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110951775 0 Ceminsky,Jason R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00083021301 0 Ceminsky,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00083021301 1 Ceminsky,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112251843 0 Cencer,Kristie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112251843 1 Cencer,Kristie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 12/31/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082805679 0 Ceniceros,Mona E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1995 3/27/1995 3/27/1995 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102972375 0 Centko,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T664 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 10/17/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3387.969 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112898610 0 Cerar,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1852.178 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100186416 0 Ceriello,Michael V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E269B A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 672.872 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111916431 0 Cernohous,Jayne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2009 5/21/2009 1/3/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2571.763 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111916431 1 Cernohous,Jayne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2009 5/21/2009 1/3/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2748.871 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112243428 0 Cero,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112243428 1 Cero,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2974.359 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112243428 2 Cero,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112243428 3 Cero,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1431.684 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00011796939 0 Cersine,Devvie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1972 9/7/1972 9/7/1972 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111509343 0 Cervantes,Cecilia Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007870 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc III E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6283.525 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112638042 0 Cervantes,Hermes T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112941774 0 Cervantes,Ziomara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 L Limited U Unclassified 1/27/2011 1/27/2011 1/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109860102 0 Cetkovic-Cvrlje,Marina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109860102 1 Cetkovic-Cvrlje,Marina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109860102 2 Cetkovic-Cvrlje,Marina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105412329 0 Chabot,Joanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4968.889 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112674078 0 Chacholiades,Linda P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109018305 0 Chackan,Ramie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111912867 0 Chad,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00084901014 0 Chad,Greg J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/18/1992 2/18/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102919014 0 Chadwick,Charles M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 4/24/2006 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112483602 0 Chadwick,Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105668739 0 Chaffee,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 44.76 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111385197 0 Chaffee,Kari J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2543.859 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00104986629 2 Chaffins,Brandon Grable E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2008.8 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019975824 0 Chaika,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1974 5/28/1974 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00018110961 0 Chalberg,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1970 9/10/1970 9/10/1970 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5219.7 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00018110961 2 Chalberg,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1970 9/10/1970 9/10/1970 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2852.364 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112187097 0 Chalgren,Jo Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00061271001 0 Chalikia,Magdalene H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3353.046 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090692514 0 Chall,Thomas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1972 7/1/1972 7/1/1972 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090692514 2 Chall,Thomas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1972 7/1/1972 7/1/1972 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 725.636 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101854269 0 Challakere,Padmaja N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101854269 1 Challakere,Padmaja N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/22/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112918311 0 Chalmers,Aimee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 44.444 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102055239 1 Chalmers,Donna R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106380648 0 Chamberlain,Elizabeth Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2003 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112686354 0 Chamberlain,Gary Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.38 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00010003455 0 Chamberlain,Jane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1980 10/22/1980 2/15/1994 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112042557 0 Chambers,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.97 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112042557 1 Chambers,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1875.723 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112042557 2 Chambers,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1877.507 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041859378 0 Chambers,Denise G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/20/1978 12/20/1978 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041859378 1 Chambers,Denise G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/20/1978 12/20/1978 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5219.7 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101722995 0 Chambers,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2431.801 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101884959 0 Chambers,Larry N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 5/19/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4756.054 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
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00090094554 2 Chambers,Leo G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 8/16/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1812.615 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110610720 0 Chambers,Marcia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/10/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109853766 0 Chambers,Sharon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105732693 0 Chambers,Shelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2002 2/6/2002 2/6/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 19.95 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00091407591 0 Chamernick,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1998 1/2/1998 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 752.809 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00058944303 0 Chamernick,Michelle A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1991 3/25/1991 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00058944303 1 Chamernick,Michelle A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 L Limited U Unclassified 3/25/1991 3/25/1991 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102162456 0 Chamma,Abdul Nour J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2000 1/4/2000 1/4/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1049.85 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106929801 0 Champion,James William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2003 4/4/2003 4/4/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106929801 3 Champion,James William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2003 4/4/2003 4/4/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00002345508 0 Chan,Henry Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002345508 1 Chan,Henry Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2048.56 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109906632 0 Chan,Yiu Ming E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109906632 1 Chan,Yiu Ming E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102159189 0 Chandler,Christine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 L Limited U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.85 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112938606 0 Chandler,Jeffrey Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087409377 0 Chandler,Leroy F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/23/1987 11/23/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2195.51 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087409377 2 Chandler,Leroy F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/23/1987 11/23/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099082170 0 Chandler,Tawnya Mar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2011 2/17/2011 2/17/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111821490 0 Chandonnet,Danielle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113168484 0 Chang,Angeline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00006690618 0 Chang,Fu-Hsian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4052.43 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00006690618 1 Chang,Fu-Hsian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 9378.346 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00006690618 2 Chang,Fu-Hsian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111369852 0 Chang,Guanghsu A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111476970 0 Chang,Jenel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111398760 0 Chao,Jill Lorraine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110610126 0 Chao,Tsuo-Wen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 997.01 B Biweekly 0.45 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
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00108349362 1 Chapinski,Emily E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111671208 0 Chaplin,Marsha Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00112961673 0 Chapman,Reginald Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 640 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
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00076420773 0 Chase,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 3/27/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00111589632 0 Chervenak,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101882781 0 Chesborough,Sandra June E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2192.83 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112301541 0 Chesebrough,Geri Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2068.205 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112720212 0 Chetty,Damodar KumarS E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111388662 0 Cheung,Daniel K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105656562 0 Chevalier,Anita L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2002 1/4/2002 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105656562 1 Chevalier,Anita L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2002 1/4/2002 1/4/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105665472 0 Chew,Stacy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/24/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1181.818 B Biweekly 0.45 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111685365 1 Chhoun,Melissa C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112656060 0 Chhoun,Rothanak E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T573 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107546571 0 Chi,Julie Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107546571 1 Chi,Julie Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108450837 0 Chi,Zhuonan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111365694 0 Chiara,Paula M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110873466 0 Chick Drum,Laura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 T Temporary C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 7/1/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.35 207 Technical No
00110873466 1 Chick Drum,Laura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109464399 0 Chick,Gary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110318274 0 Chien,Meng-Chi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2007 4/24/2007 7/2/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034612974 0 Chilcote,Laurel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1987 10/29/1987 2/2/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107718633 0 Childers,Jason Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/2003 12/29/2003 12/29/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107718633 1 Childers,Jason Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/2003 12/29/2003 12/29/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2784.917 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107718633 2 Childers,Jason Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/2003 12/29/2003 12/29/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108370152 1 Childers,Kathryn Meredith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 9/3/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110810601 0 Childs,Kathleen Angela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/2007 10/24/2007 10/24/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112657446 0 Chimeno,Joseph S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110980683 0 Chiou,Hsinhuei Sheen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2008 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109073547 0 Chirpich,MaryJo Cleone E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2005 9/13/2005 5/24/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2090 B Biweekly 0.9 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00070714314 0 Chisholm,Bradley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1993 7/19/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110984049 0 Chisholm,Susan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2502.103 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109264914 0 Chiza,Miriam E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067417119 0 Chlebecek,Joseph D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.22 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067417119 2 Chlebecek,Joseph D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 177.28 B Biweekly 0.38 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109036026 0 Chlian,Brian John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 336.84 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109036026 1 Chlian,Brian John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019981071 1 Chmielewski,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 7/17/1972 7/17/1972 9/30/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00028274103 0 Chmielewski,Jacqueline K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 001399 Safety & Health Officer 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1988 5/11/1988 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112088691 0 Chmielewski,Timothy Carole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 7/26/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109797237 0 Choe,Kwang-Il E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109797237 1 Choe,Kwang-Il E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112634973 0 Choi,Jeong-Kyun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1962.321 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112634874 0 Chong,Yanping E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111821292 0 Chopskie,William Lawrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/25/2009 4/25/2009 5/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112279959 0 Choromanski,Lynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105340554 0 Chou,Karen C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113159970 0 Chouinard,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004257990 0 Chovanec,Gale J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004257990 1 Chovanec,Gale J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 4/19/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004257990 2 Chovanec,Gale J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 5/5/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00004257990 3 Chovanec,Gale J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 5/5/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00044326557 0 Chowdhury,Ashok E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 9/7/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112908213 0 Chowdhury,Muinul H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108392229 0 Chowen,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1202.206 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091145340 0 Chrastek,Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1994 9/14/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091145340 1 Chrastek,Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1994 9/14/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1070.313 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112243824 0 Chrisman,Jessica A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 759.624 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111317778 0 Christ,Adam W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2008 7/18/2008 7/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1516.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00009122256 0 Christ,Rachelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 8/25/1986 3/18/2009 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009122256 1 Christ,Rachelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 8/25/1986 3/18/2009 12/19/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00082041894 0 Christensen,Allan B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1995 5/13/1996 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112749714 0 Christensen,Andrew Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41J MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC In/Em/Te E Executive 000148 Cashier E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 T Temporary C Classified 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 I Intermittent 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00064832724 0 Christensen,Angela L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/27/1992 4/5/1993 6/28/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00085187025 2 Christensen,Bradley K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T543 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Pf/Su E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 2/18/2009 P Part-Time 14F 06 13 23.61 H Hourly 0.87 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088000308 0 Christensen,Eileen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T561 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Clas E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1995 6/28/1995 10/22/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.93 206 Clerical Yes
00112943061 0 Christensen,Georgette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112943061 1 Christensen,Georgette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113160960 0 Christensen,Herbert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085798944 0 Christensen,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1995 8/31/2005 6/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085798944 1 Christensen,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1995 8/31/2005 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085798944 2 Christensen,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1995 8/31/2005 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1008.856 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111197592 0 Christensen,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2008 5/27/2008 12/7/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00088071687 0 Christensen,Jodi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T561 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Clas E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1995 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.94 206 Clerical Yes
00108368667 0 Christensen,Jon H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1248.649 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093885363 1 Christensen,Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048676023 0 Christensen,Kit R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1980 12/1/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107533998 0 Christensen,Lana M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1236.648 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111062160 0 Christensen,Lisa C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/1997 3/26/2008 3/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085364532 1 Christensen,Marcia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 7/1/1995 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.47 207 Technical Yes
00055081224 0 Christensen,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055081224 1 Christensen,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2718.295 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102972177 0 Christensen,Marty J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105768630 0 Christensen,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 000861 Building Svcs Manager E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2002 3/12/2002 12/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110480337 0 Christensen,Mina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1607.692 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112722390 0 Christensen,Nathan Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1484.559 B Biweekly 0.82 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00044217063 0 Christensen,Pauline M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1970 1/31/2005 7/1/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.19 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044217063 1 Christensen,Pauline M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1970 1/31/2005 7/1/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 78.818 B Biweekly 0.07 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100683000 0 Christensen,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100683000 1 Christensen,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109903563 0 Christensen,Ruth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 9/15/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109903563 1 Christensen,Ruth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 9/15/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1894.737 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031745835 0 Christensen,Sheri Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52S MnSCU Ank Ram CC Records/Regst E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1985 4/29/2004 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106238286 0 Christensen,Stacy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2002 9/24/2002 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.973 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109948113 0 Christensen,Tesha M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109948113 1 Christensen,Tesha M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110267487 0 Christensen,Trevor K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2007 3/28/2007 3/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00111955041 0 Christenson,Carrie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/12/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112664277 0 Christenson,Dennis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00053773533 1 Christenson,Leo G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/11/1990 6/11/1990 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 129.032 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111503205 1 Christenson,Shari L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2008 9/26/2008 9/26/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00067015377 0 Christenson-Jones,Marybeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T024 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1992 2/2/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3403.257 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111888315 0 Christian,Angela R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2009 6/4/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111888315 1 Christian,Angela R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2009 7/15/2010 7/15/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105337881 0 Christian,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109038204 0 Christian,Ilene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109038204 1 Christian,Ilene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109103643 0 Christian,Jason C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002035 Audio Visual Technician E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 1/30/2008 F Full-Time 7 59 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109103643 1 Christian,Jason C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 5/20/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical No
00112725855 0 Christian,Sophie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 9/10/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 338.508 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102811797 0 Christians,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2000 8/31/2000 4/25/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111321342 0 Christiansen,Aaron M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2008 4/13/2009 5/29/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00086989320 0 Christiansen,Kari M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C404 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/19/1989 6/19/1989 1/17/1996 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4130.766 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110138490 0 Christiansen,Marilyn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 6/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112362426 0 Christianson,Canon E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112715262 0 Christianson,Jordan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112575375 0 Christianson,Kari Luz E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 T Temporary C Classified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00013213233 0 Christianson,Kimberly D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1984 12/3/1984 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110955141 0 Christianson,Laurel KS E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T543 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/2008 1/8/2008 1/8/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.86 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112614876 0 Christianson,Milan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090700434 4 Christianson,Rita L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1981 8/20/2002 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110229273 0 Christie,Gina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108978903 0 Christie,Julie Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111689127 0 Christie,Kathryn Nevala E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2009 1/22/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 257.937 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107539146 0 Christie,Warren Curtis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/17/2009 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 568.42 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00026154909 1 Christlieb,Cheryl E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1969 9/4/2007 8/17/2009 I Intermittent 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00103052664 0 Christofferson,Arthur A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 1/3/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113019885 0 Christopher,Corey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100228887 0 Christopherson,Johan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100228887 1 Christopherson,Johan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2147.611 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092536884 0 Christopherson,Nancy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 10/7/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092536884 1 Christopherson,Nancy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 10/7/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.11 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106475589 0 Christopherson,Scott B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/2003 3/18/2003 4/1/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101853081 0 Christy,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 421.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089807751 2 Chromy,Harold F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089807751 4 Chromy,Harold F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108258084 0 Chronister,Janet Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1901.544 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108216108 0 Chrystie,Jeanetta R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E2640 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 1/12/2006 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108216108 1 Chrystie,Jeanetta R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E2640 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 1/12/2006 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 720 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108197793 0 Chu,Rose W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 7/15/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108197793 1 Chu,Rose W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 7/15/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1615.051 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105097806 0 Chua-Patel,Christy Theresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2001 8/16/2010 6/1/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100836747 0 Chung,Carl J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1998 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112231152 0 Chungag,Godwin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2875.55 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111774960 0 Chupp,Deana Burrill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2208.276 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00064247436 0 Church,Carol Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2099.617 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064247436 1 Church,Carol Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088884972 0 Church,Greg S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1995 8/1/1995 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106460442 0 Church,Todd H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2003 3/1/2003 3/1/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106460442 1 Church,Todd H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2003 3/1/2003 3/1/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112110075 0 Churchill,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 3/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 421.348 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00026328852 0 Ciampi,Steven A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1978 7/20/1978 7/20/1978 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112518054 0 Cianflone,Mario E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/16/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 915.789 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085775976 2 Cianni,Joanne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1111.111 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008160669 1 Cichanowski,Gerald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00073652832 0 Cichosz,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1993 10/8/1993 10/21/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112662198 0 Cichy,Bryan Ervin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2030.349 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106187400 0 Ciebiera,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T043 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2002 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 28.82 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085556889 0 Cierzan,Mechelle K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1994 2/14/1994 6/7/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112633983 0 Cigrand,Dawnette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2057.449 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112042359 0 Cikanek,Korinne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/25/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112042359 1 Cikanek,Korinne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/25/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4419.6 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112042359 2 Cikanek,Korinne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1308.14 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108271647 0 Cilmi,Cabdicasiis I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2004 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00090447687 0 Cimenski,Steve F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1988 7/14/1988 7/14/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090447687 1 Cimenski,Steve F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1988 7/14/1988 7/14/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00081814986 0 Cimino,Dana C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1995 7/31/2000 10/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081814986 1 Cimino,Dana C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1995 7/31/2000 10/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026281233 0 Cimperman,Janis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1983 3/14/1983 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001688643 0 Cipar,Jeanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1970 9/1/1970 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1571.343 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108860202 1 Cirks,Kristina Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/2005 6/21/2005 7/28/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112946724 0 Cirksena,Randall Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 568.182 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112632300 0 Ciszewski,Cynthia Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 545.564 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112632300 1 Ciszewski,Cynthia Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112632300 2 Ciszewski,Cynthia Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111552903 0 Citrowske,Amanda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2008 11/4/2008 11/4/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111552903 1 Citrowske,Amanda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2008 11/4/2008 8/17/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112632498 0 Civettini,Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00041693454 2 Claggett,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1983 9/19/1983 2/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111049686 0 Clair,Sara D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2008 3/11/2008 3/11/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111525876 0 Clairmont,Jayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111525876 1 Clairmont,Jayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2008 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089133858 0 Clamons,Cynthia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 1/8/2007 10/2/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105296994 0 Clancey,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/2001 7/25/2001 7/25/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102252744 0 Clancy,Jeanette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2000 1/12/2000 1/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 430 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110486673 0 Clancy,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00086589162 0 Clancy,Ronald D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1991 1/16/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00046031535 0 Clapp,D Benjamin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1988 1/8/2002 11/10/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046031535 1 Clapp,D Benjamin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1988 1/8/2002 11/10/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2462.905 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00042103314 0 Clarey,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 6/23/1971 6/25/2008 9/30/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110987217 0 Clark,Amanda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105159087 0 Clark,Ann P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/11/2001 6/10/2002 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108480438 0 Clark,Anne D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2005 1/11/2005 1/11/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108480438 1 Clark,Anne D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2005 1/11/2005 8/28/2006 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108480438 3 Clark,Anne D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2005 1/11/2005 1/11/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1814.516 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00067184073 0 Clark,Brian A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1992 8/20/1992 2/19/1997 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00090666774 0 Clark,Candace R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112614777 0 Clark,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 326.087 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00094892589 0 Clark,Christopher T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 9/7/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 22 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094892589 1 Clark,Christopher T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 9/7/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 100 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112052358 0 Clark,Colleen B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112052358 1 Clark,Colleen B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105465789 0 Clark,Dana Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 002669 Typesetter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086417793 0 Clark,Del Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100140183 0 Clark,Donald S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100140183 1 Clark,Donald S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2187.765 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00045990846 0 Clark,Donna R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1656.423 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079943886 0 Clark,Elizabeth I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00013071861 0 Clark,Gayle Ruesch E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1978 8/21/1978 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110508255 0 Clark,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 3/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110508255 1 Clark,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T634 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 6/1/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3065.136 B Biweekly 0.08 220 Manager Yes
00111424500 0 Clark,Jason Elliott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085755681 1 Clark,Jean K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 T Temporary C Classified 7/1/1995 9/2/1975 1/6/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101964357 0 Clark,Jennifer Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 8/17/2007 8/17/2009 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00045549405 0 Clark,June Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1976 11/29/1976 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012916530 0 Clark,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1979 1/12/1979 5/25/1977 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00085242564 1 Clark,Kevin R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1974 4/1/1974 8/29/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112060080 0 Clark,Kristyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112060080 1 Clark,Kristyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 6/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 32.16 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105748236 0 Clark,Lorie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/19/2002 2/19/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102739131 0 Clark,Marilyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086951403 0 Clark,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1994 7/5/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106096716 0 Clark,Nathan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 000929 Automotive Parts Technician E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 8/23/2002 8/18/2003 8/23/2003 F Full-Time 7 61 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106096716 1 Clark,Nathan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 000929 Automotive Parts Technician E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 8/23/2002 8/18/2003 8/23/2003 F Full-Time 7 61 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109765656 0 Clark,Sara C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 10/18/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.91 206 Clerical Yes
00102895749 0 Clark,Scott Wallace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C573 MMA FT NE GT 6 mos Prog 2 E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2000 9/16/2000 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112363515 0 Clark,Sharon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/24/2009 11/24/2009 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108154629 0 Clark,Stephen Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105334614 0 Clark,Tracy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.347 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112591908 0 Clarke,Cassandra Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2010 5/27/2010 5/27/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106077708 0 Clarke,Colleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106077708 1 Clarke,Colleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100450053 1 Clarke,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 4/20/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1769.77 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099566478 0 Clarke,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099566478 1 Clarke,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112689819 0 Clarke,Katie Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 218.534 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111345894 0 Clarke,Nathan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111345894 1 Clarke,Nathan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1358.491 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112086909 0 Clarkson,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00020715849 0 Clasen,Julie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1982 8/31/1982 10/2/2001 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.86 206 Clerical Yes
00110583000 0 Classen,Sharon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2007 8/3/2007 8/23/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112259664 0 Classey,Kristin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2010 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112259664 1 Classey,Kristin Eleanor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112144923 0 Claude,Cindy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2009 10/21/2009 10/21/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102979107 0 Clausen,Charles Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00062218431 0 Clausen,Cheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1991 10/7/1991 11/21/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009702396 0 Clausen,Karen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1979 3/9/1979 3/19/2004 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00088977735 0 Clausnitzer,Donald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1988 9/1/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088977735 1 Clausnitzer,Donald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1988 9/1/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4423.471 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00067495725 0 Claussen,Beth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 0.98 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106190964 0 Claussen,Wendy G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112800105 0 Claveau,Rae Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41J MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC In/Em/Te E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2010 11/4/2010 11/4/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110751498 0 Clavel,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 7 66 14 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110267883 0 Clay,Casey W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102494502 0 Clay,Laura V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2000 5/30/2000 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 19.92 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105429852 0 Clay,Matthew W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 8/8/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105429852 1 Clay,Matthew W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089670834 0 Claybrook,Beverly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1995 3/16/1995 8/29/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089670834 1 Claybrook,Beverly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1995 3/16/1995 8/29/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102736458 0 Claycomb,Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102736458 1 Claycomb,Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4076.904 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105096123 0 Claycomb,Nancy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105096123 1 Claycomb,Nancy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6444.444 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089103861 1 Claymon,Thomas B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1999 12/13/2003 12/6/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073153971 0 Claymore,Charles D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/1993 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103025241 0 Clayton,Priscilla F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/26/2000 12/26/2000 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 610.048 B Biweekly 0.28 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110268477 0 Clearwater,Jaye B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106134435 0 Cleary,Jeanne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2002 9/5/2002 8/20/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1574.712 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106134435 1 Cleary,Jeanne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C453 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Prf/Sup E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/2002 9/5/2002 8/20/2007 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.88 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110657448 0 Cleaves,AnDrea L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.973 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110657448 1 Cleaves,AnDrea L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3105.414 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103136220 0 Clegg,Terry Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/2001 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112670217 0 Clemens,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106071273 0 Clemens,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1663.043 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106071273 1 Clemens,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106084935 1 Clement,Annie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106084935 2 Clement,Annie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086405517 0 Clement,Lynne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/1995 1/25/1995 6/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 508.403 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086405517 1 Clement,Lynne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/1995 1/25/1995 6/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112072158 0 Clements,Karen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112072158 1 Clements,Karen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086459373 0 Cleppe,James F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 T Temporary C Classified 12/14/1987 8/24/2007 1/7/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095758047 0 Cleveland,Constance L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 1/9/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1583.75 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00003576375 0 Cleveland,Grover A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1989 9/20/1995 9/20/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1064.406 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00003576375 1 Cleveland,Grover A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1989 9/20/1995 9/20/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 6489.601 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100835064 0 Cleven,Carl V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 7/1/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105638346 0 Cleven,Crystal D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/18/2001 12/18/2001 12/18/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107734275 0 Clifford,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 2/16/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 38 H Hourly 0.49 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00073401966 0 Clifford,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00073401966 1 Clifford,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.07 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085362750 1 Cline,Barbara R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/4/1980 2/4/1980 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 30.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106359165 0 Cline,Robert Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108270954 0 Cline,Stephenee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00112749318 0 Clinefelter,Molly D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00047762154 0 Clink,Kellian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/10/1987 9/13/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3034.375 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112255902 0 Clisbee,David John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086801220 0 Clock,Joyce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 8/8/1988 4/20/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101458764 0 Clodfelter,Terry Carter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/1999 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101458764 1 Clodfelter,Terry Carter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1999 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1275 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112664673 0 Clough,Nathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1758.62 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112669920 0 Clouse,Christopher A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100973664 0 Cloutman,Donald G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106062165 0 Clowes,Sarah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.51 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106062165 1 Clowes,Sarah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112186305 0 Clymer,Larry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T555 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/2009 12/3/2009 2/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0.14 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108478953 0 Clyne,Dawn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111428064 0 Coate,Kathleen Bagby E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111428064 1 Coate,Kathleen Bagby E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 6/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2295.918 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109417374 0 Coats,Catherine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109982169 0 Coats,Robert R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2006 10/27/2006 10/27/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100745172 0 Coauette,Chad M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T034 MnSCU Alexandria TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/14/1998 5/14/1998 8/25/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3507.121 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00100745172 2 Coauette,Chad M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T024 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/14/1998 5/14/1998 9/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4329.502 B Biweekly 0.83 220 Manager Yes
00106100379 0 Cobb,Charyssa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/11/2007 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106100379 1 Cobb,Charyssa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1318.022 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105398667 0 Cobb,Lauren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00063125964 0 Cobenais,Darlene S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1994 1/23/2008 10/27/2010 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 20.55 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00090472536 0 Coborn,Melissa Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/1993 7/6/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4076.802 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090472536 1 Coborn,Melissa Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/1993 7/6/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111406185 0 Cochran,Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111406185 1 Cochran,Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112054635 0 Cochran,Michelle D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2009 8/21/2009 8/21/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112054635 1 Cochran,Michelle D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2009 8/21/2009 8/21/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3632.425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086830326 0 Cochran,Sheree E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/27/1987 8/27/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112619628 0 Cody,Stephen Merritt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1631.35 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112619628 1 Cody,Stephen Merritt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1631.35 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102289077 0 Coenen,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/2000 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102289077 1 Coenen,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/2000 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1083.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102717846 0 Coffey,Andrea B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102717846 1 Coffey,Andrea B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1818.966 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111236004 0 Coffey,Andrew P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2008 1/25/2008 1/25/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108193635 0 Coffey,Harold E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073389591 0 Coffey,Lynn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1847.133 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073389591 1 Coffey,Lynn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3382.85 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112520628 0 Coffland,Adam Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105885054 0 Cofield,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00072462456 0 Cogdill,Sharon E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00023400135 0 Coghill,Sheila E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3864.987 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111682791 0 Cogshell,Nickyia Laverne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 008758 Proj Analyst E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112905639 0 Cohen,Danielle Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 177.778 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111939795 0 Cohen,Sarah Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 383.142 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110284812 0 Cohen,Shimon D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2007 3/1/2007 1/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 142.85 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110284812 2 Cohen,Shimon D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2007 3/1/2007 3/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110284812 3 Cohen,Shimon D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2007 3/1/2007 5/23/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00006100578 0 Cohenour,Gretchen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00006100578 1 Cohenour,Gretchen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085694598 0 Cohoes,Lawrence A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1977 10/18/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00087882696 0 Cohrs,Virginia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1983 8/15/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087882696 2 Cohrs,Virginia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1983 8/15/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112820004 0 Coil,Katherine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110689128 0 Cola,Sharon Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.77 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110689128 1 Cola,Sharon Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 7/20/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110615670 0 Colaizzi,Vittorio E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110615670 1 Colaizzi,Vittorio E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034304688 1 Colakovic,Branko M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1970 9/16/1970 10/25/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106347087 0 Colbenson,George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2003 12/3/2009 1/9/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 212.5 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106303824 0 Colburn,Donna Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2002 3/29/2004 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103065633 0 Colburn,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2001 1/5/2006 1/4/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 310.109 B Biweekly 0.31 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113018400 0 Colburn,Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00024102045 1 Colby,Cathy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1982 7/1/1982 12/18/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050582268 0 Colby,Cliff T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1990 2/5/1990 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019850292 0 Cole Buchholz,Monica E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/1974 8/17/1998 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112965633 0 Cole,Anthony Duane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal U Unclassified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00009226602 0 Cole,Charles R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52I MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 2 E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1984 1/3/1984 10/15/1986 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102694383 0 Cole,Jacquelyn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003455 College Bkstore Coord Sr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 6/19/2002 11/28/2006 P Part-Time 6 68 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.95 206 Clerical Yes
00110710809 0 Cole,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2007 9/18/2007 9/18/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110710809 1 Cole,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2007 9/18/2007 9/18/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111350250 0 Cole,Kirsti K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111350250 1 Cole,Kirsti K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00060236055 2 Cole,Layna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1993 8/23/2001 9/24/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00060236055 3 Cole,Layna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1993 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101865555 0 Cole,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 8/25/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101865555 1 Cole,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 8/25/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4229.167 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101865555 2 Cole,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 5/26/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108508752 1 Cole,Victor B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 4/18/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1489.914 B Biweekly 0.94 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108508752 2 Cole,Victor B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112674177 0 Coleman,Eleanor T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112749912 0 Coleman,Kathryn Zimney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 9/14/2010 9/14/2010 9/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105589044 0 Coleman,Kevin S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000490 Painter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112255209 0 Coleman,Meghan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 L Limited U Unclassified 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 1/19/2011 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087527781 1 Coleman,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C604 MnSCU Law Enforce CC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2682 MnSCU Law Enforcement Prog CC 55108 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1981 11/4/2002 8/5/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3349.961 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106097805 0 Coleman,Taiyon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106097805 2 Coleman,Taiyon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5137.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111417075 0 Coleman,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111417075 1 Coleman,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 983.051 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102920103 0 Colemer,Dena N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T704 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Admin E Executive 007852 MnSCU Administrator 2 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 3/5/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3246.98 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112017213 0 Colenso,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112017213 1 Colenso,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099077814 0 Coles,Deltry Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1996 7/26/2006 10/27/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00093941793 0 Colestock,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T043 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1995 9/24/2007 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00093941793 1 Colestock,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 9/24/2007 9/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109142748 0 Coley,Amy Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00109142748 1 Coley,Amy Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1988.341 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102730320 0 Collins,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102730320 2 Collins,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1631.252 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112246398 0 Collins,Beverly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112246398 1 Collins,Beverly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112068792 0 Collins,Cheryl Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 113.636 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112063545 0 Collins,Christopher C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1825.632 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110132946 0 Collins,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00077290389 0 Collins,Dean A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1994 6/2/1994 11/23/1994 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105127209 1 Collins,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2001 8/6/2001 4/17/2006 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111267882 0 Collins,Marianne Kenney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111267882 1 Collins,Marianne Kenney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2850.1 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111974346 0 Collins,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2009 7/7/2009 7/7/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003041181 0 Collins,Mary Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007870 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc III E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1981 6/3/2002 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6207.854 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105718437 1 Collins,Roberta A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2002 1/22/2002 6/5/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1309.013 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023683572 0 Collins,Theresa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1987 4/28/1997 8/24/1994 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112594977 0 Collopy,Trisha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112594977 1 Collopy,Trisha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101207601 0 Colonna,Carrie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/20/1998 10/20/1998 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101207601 1 Colonna,Carrie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/20/1998 10/20/1998 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1575.969 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101207601 2 Colonna,Carrie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/20/1998 10/20/1998 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00071529975 0 Colson,Russell Owen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1993 8/2/1993 8/2/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034609509 2 Columbus,Janet A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 3/28/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00102855060 0 Columbus,Melissa S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2000 9/18/2000 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100514106 0 Colwell,Adam J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C576 MAPE FT GT 6 mos Sal GT 7 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1998 2/4/1998 9/16/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112209867 0 Colwell,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00079596891 0 Colwell,Karla D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1994 9/12/1994 8/26/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107029395 0 Comer,Crystal Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 9/13/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1822.107 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109892970 0 Comer,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2006 1/6/2011 9/11/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112784859 0 Comero,Wayne Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106134930 0 Commers,Barbara Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1993 8/26/2002 6/17/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109073052 0 Commers,Sara D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2005 9/17/2005 9/17/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00058311990 1 Comnick,Sharell Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085944672 0 Compeau,Ricky M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 9/24/1991 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00103013262 1 Comstock,Bryan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2000 12/1/2000 12/1/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105781005 0 Condezo,Gustavo J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C453 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2002 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108790407 0 Condiff,Misty Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108515187 0 Condit,Kevin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 8/22/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108515187 1 Condit,Kevin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 8/22/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100187802 1 Condon,Julie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1633.634 B Biweekly 0.92 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102861693 0 Condon,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S000 MNSCU OOC Classified Misc E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 3/21/2001 3/21/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101068308 0 Condon,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1998 6/27/2007 9/12/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108890001 0 Cone,Andrew James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 8/27/1991 8/17/2006 7/8/2005 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108890001 1 Cone,Andrew James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1991 8/17/2006 9/22/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 486.772 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00081135153 0 Conely,Patrice E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1994 12/12/1994 12/12/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2959.895 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108936729 0 Conkell,Carol S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107421336 0 Conklin,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003730 Management Analyst Staff Spec E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101960991 0 Conklin,Paul Sheldon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1999 8/24/1999 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110888217 0 Conklin,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.1 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112864356 0 Conley,Bradley Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 E Emergency C Classified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.1 206 Clerical No
00111936330 0 Conley,Darryl Ray E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2009 6/30/2009 6/30/2009 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00072679761 0 Conlin,Christopher A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105342435 0 Conlon,Jill L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2584.032 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108470637 0 Conlon,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00084670542 2 Conmy,Liz A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 793.696 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00001531530 1 Connaughton,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 12/1/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108548055 0 Connaughty,Sean P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2005 1/6/2009 5/24/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.38 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00067079925 0 Connell,Jeffrey T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/29/1992 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112232241 0 Connelley,Rosalinda Adelaida E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112232241 1 Connelley,Rosalinda Adelaida E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00033870276 0 Connelly,Gail M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1987 8/17/1987 11/17/1999 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00089834184 1 Connelly,Marcia E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1988 8/25/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.52 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089834184 2 Connelly,Marcia E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1988 8/25/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 268.421 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110951280 0 Conner,Amy Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E263H A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2008 1/12/2010 8/28/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102943071 0 Conner,Nancy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3852.031 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00062914797 0 Conners,Cynthia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1991 3/2/1992 1/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103012965 0 Connolly,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2000 12/13/2000 12/13/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3153.41 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00074414637 0 Connolly,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1993 1/10/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00074414637 1 Connolly,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 11/30/1993 1/10/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00109863369 0 Connor,Jennifer Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109863369 1 Connor,Jennifer Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089806860 0 Connor,Mitchell D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/13/1987 10/13/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089806860 1 Connor,Mitchell D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/13/1987 10/13/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089806860 2 Connor,Mitchell D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/13/1987 10/13/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109297287 0 Connors-Millard,Dena L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 S Seasonal C Classified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 7 62 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112103442 0 Conrad,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2009 9/15/2009 9/15/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112103442 1 Conrad,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2009 9/15/2009 9/15/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3051.891 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101994750 0 Conrad,LeAnn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/1999 10/4/1999 10/4/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106063452 0 Conroy,Alicia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101490147 2 Consie,Elizabeth Juanita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/16/2005 12/16/2005 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105044049 1 Consie,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/28/2001 4/25/2009 11/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00044473176 0 Consoer,Betty J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000864 Medical Laboratory Tech 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1984 1/16/1984 1/16/1984 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.85 207 Technical Yes
00067330494 0 Contag,Kimberly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067330494 1 Contag,Kimberly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 8/10/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00047503467 0 Conteh,Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1985 9/9/1985 9/2/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047503467 1 Conteh,Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1985 9/9/1985 9/2/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2438.372 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00055902330 0 Continenza,Mariela V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 3/14/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 977.207 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111451527 0 Converse,Nathan Christian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2008 9/5/2008 9/5/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.072 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112801491 0 Conway,Alex R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112844853 0 Conway,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/2010 12/4/2010 12/4/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111503700 0 Conway,Grant T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 260.87 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00028470123 0 Conway,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1989 11/4/2004 11/4/2004 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103105431 0 Conway,Mark H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 133.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087526890 0 Conway,Rose M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1994 11/22/1994 7/1/1997 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108836640 0 Conway,Shawn Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2005 5/12/2005 9/29/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109077804 0 Conway,Sheri Shea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2005 1/11/2010 8/22/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 699.482 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111939399 0 Conzemius,Laurie Midboe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 337.079 B Biweekly 0.27 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102742497 0 Conzemius,Trista M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00107483310 0 Cook,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111653784 0 Cook,Carmen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106150374 2 Cook,Carolyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2002 9/9/2002 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106150374 3 Cook,Carolyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2002 9/9/2002 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2561.11 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103028706 0 Cook,Christy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/7/2000 12/7/2000 1/5/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103028706 1 Cook,Christy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/7/2000 12/7/2000 1/5/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3188.61 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110621511 0 Cook,Douglas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2007 8/14/2007 8/14/2007 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106167897 0 Cook,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2002 7/8/2003 7/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106167897 1 Cook,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2002 7/8/2003 7/8/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1756.41 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106167897 2 Cook,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2002 7/8/2003 7/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2795.918 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079372557 1 Cook,Jerry W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1994 10/3/2007 9/8/2008 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 0.93 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100180080 1 Cook,Leonard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 1/4/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 593.407 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112613985 0 Cook,Susan Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100354716 0 Cook,Tammy JK E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C582 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/14/1997 11/14/1997 5/1/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100354716 1 Cook,Tammy JK E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C553 MnSCU Rainy River CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/14/1997 11/14/1997 2/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100354716 2 Cook,Tammy JK E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/14/1997 11/14/1997 8/23/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102974652 0 Cook,Thomas H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/21/2000 11/21/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3888.199 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109038897 0 Cook,William M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109038897 1 Cook,William M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109031076 0 Cooke,Brandon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109031076 1 Cooke,Brandon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111355596 0 Cooley,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1719.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109787139 0 Cooley,Sarah MarieCherry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2104.247 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109787139 1 Cooley,Sarah MarieCherry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1397.436 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100480050 0 Coon,Debbie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1998 1/6/1998 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 260.765 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111300255 0 Coonan,Maura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 7/2/2008 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111733875 0 Coone,Paul Wil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 383.721 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112699620 0 Cooney,Molly E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112699620 1 Cooney,Molly E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4188.97 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110957121 0 Cooper,Adam Floyd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 867.65 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056372085 0 Cooper,Brenda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1990 9/25/1990 10/19/1994 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100551330 0 Cooper,Brigette R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100551330 1 Cooper,Brigette R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112682493 0 Cooper,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2104.247 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112161654 0 Cooper,Diana C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 10/30/2009 10/30/2009 10/30/2009 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 30.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073679265 1 Cooper,Kristen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1993 10/6/1993 1/25/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073679265 2 Cooper,Kristen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1993 10/6/1993 7/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107863866 0 Cooper,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2004 3/15/2004 5/1/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2605.709 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00068109525 0 Coopman,Gerald M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1992 9/24/1992 12/20/2004 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109261746 0 Copa,Anthony P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4325.328 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109261746 2 Copa,Anthony P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100428867 1 Copa,Sandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 1/11/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.589 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100428867 2 Copa,Sandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 1/11/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1699.575 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100428867 4 Copa,Sandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 4/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106401933 0 Copeland,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/27/2003 2/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106401933 1 Copeland,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11G MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/27/2003 2/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 26.042 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106401933 2 Copeland,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/2003 2/18/2003 9/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106401933 3 Copeland,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/27/2003 2/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.27 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111264615 0 Copeland,Michele E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112941081 0 Copeman,Clarice Larine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2010 1/22/2010 1/22/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 318.182 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111888711 0 Copeman,Todd M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111478356 0 Copes,Lawrence E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108197595 0 Copher,Ronda Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108305703 0 Copley,Darlene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112050972 0 Copper-Glenz,Becky A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2605.709 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00077934285 0 Copple,Diane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1986 11/29/1999 11/29/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112594383 0 Corbett,Carl R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52K MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 4 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00111300354 0 Corbin,Janine K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2008 7/15/2008 7/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112186404 0 Corcoran,Andrew Tobias E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112699026 0 Corcoran,Leah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 527.578 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107630325 0 Corcoran,Lisa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107630325 1 Corcoran,Lisa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00069067449 0 Corcoran,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 002523 Physical Plant Mgr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1992 12/7/1992 12/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110964249 0 Corcoran,Shannon R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1048.333 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty No
00030819591 0 Cords,Bradley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000444 Mason E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1980 9/15/1980 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111105027 0 Cords,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030817908 0 Cords,Randall G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000440 Machinery Repair Worker E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1974 12/16/1974 1/16/1991 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102078504 0 Corelli,Krisanda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1999 11/22/1999 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108515583 0 Corey,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 555.921 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108515583 1 Corey,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 1/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 307.05 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00000205128 0 Corey,George J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1979 7/1/1980 7/1/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3538.328 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110956230 0 Corey,Jennifer Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103061871 0 Corey-Gruenes,Jeanette H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103061871 1 Corey-Gruenes,Jeanette H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1598.086 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105333525 1 Corley,Christopher R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3010.5 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057686805 1 Corman,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111819114 0 Cornelius,Alan B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/27/2009 8/18/2011 4/27/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111819114 1 Cornelius,Alan B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/27/2009 8/18/2011 4/27/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099214434 0 Cornell,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1999 9/10/1999 12/18/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100112859 0 Cornell,John Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 8/27/2007 1/11/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00015514092 0 Cornell,Lee D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/3/1984 3/24/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00015514092 1 Cornell,Lee D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/3/1984 3/24/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100466487 3 Cornish,Gabriel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 6/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100466487 4 Cornish,Gabriel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 6/15/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00050452578 0 Cornish,Jeanne O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/8/1990 2/8/1990 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2431.801 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101750319 0 Cornish,Verna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101750319 1 Cornish,Verna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2627.1 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055622259 1 Coron,Ramona E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/27/1983 9/27/1983 9/27/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112047012 0 Corradi,Debbie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 639.013 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085795380 0 Corradi,Shelley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1984 7/1/1984 6/13/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101800512 0 Correll,Helen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1999 8/13/1999 8/13/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2434.919 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101800512 1 Correll,Helen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1999 8/13/1999 8/13/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2034.966 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089919027 2 Corwin,Vaughn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108132651 0 Cosgrove,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110979990 0 Cossette,Janice L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103003758 0 Costa,Thomas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/2000 11/28/2000 11/28/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2959.184 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103003758 1 Costa,Thomas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/2000 11/28/2000 11/28/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1494.615 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061781148 0 Costaglioli,Philippe Dominique E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00109667547 0 Costanzo,Steven S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3544.74 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112198482 0 Costa-Reese,Charity J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 L Limited U Unclassified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011486970 0 Costello,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1987 2/23/1987 11/12/1991 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00029625948 0 Costello,Joan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4505.423 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106118199 0 Costello,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00056763234 0 Costello,Lorie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1988 9/15/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056763234 1 Costello,Lorie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1988 9/15/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3293.269 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112411827 0 Costello,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100148202 0 Costello,Patrick Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100148202 1 Costello,Patrick Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 8/19/2004 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 725.446 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00104957523 0 Costley Walls,Pauline Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2001 3/15/2001 4/5/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111662001 0 Cote,Rodney J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108435789 0 Cothern,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2004 8/13/2004 7/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101502423 0 Cotter,Kasey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1999 4/6/1999 8/13/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101592909 1 Cottrell,Harry S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/1999 8/28/2006 1/17/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101592909 2 Cottrell,Harry S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T634 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/17/1999 8/28/2006 12/11/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3256.705 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110947419 1 Cottrell,Sandra Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 461.538 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00002942379 0 Coughlan,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1915 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111103740 0 Coughlin,Candace F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 4/13/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105534099 0 Coughlin,Colleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00011899305 0 Coughlin,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1986 8/20/1986 9/21/1988 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085374234 0 Coulter,Harold E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1983 8/30/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085374234 1 Coulter,Harold E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1983 8/30/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1142.238 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00033354684 0 Coulter,Judith H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 2/27/1989 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00083188908 0 Coulter,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/2007 9/22/2007 2/27/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00083188908 1 Coulter,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/2007 9/22/2007 4/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087770628 0 Counce,Stephen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1991 9/1/1991 9/1/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087770628 1 Counce,Stephen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1991 9/1/1991 9/1/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2254.017 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101326104 0 Courneya,Douglas Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101326104 1 Courneya,Douglas Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 244.898 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110612898 0 Courrier-Gieser,Cathi A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.95 206 Clerical Yes
00001814868 0 Coursol,Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001814868 1 Coursol,Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105707151 0 Courteau,Anthony James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2002 1/28/2002 1/28/2002 F Full-Time 7 66 14 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030655449 1 Courtney,Claire E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 10/20/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099448767 0 Courtney,Janice Ree E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1995 8/16/2000 1/13/1997 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1874.713 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108941679 0 Courtney,Lewis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 10/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101833281 0 Covelski,Mario J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101833281 1 Covelski,Mario J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 6/2/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072397215 0 Covey,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1993 8/2/1993 8/2/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072397215 1 Covey,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1993 8/2/1993 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110507166 1 Covier,Christina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113128983 0 Covington,Jerry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 10/3/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106064937 0 Covington,Tori Jill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 S Seasonal C Classified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 9/9/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043734042 0 Cowan,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1970 7/3/1972 4/11/1990 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112865544 0 Cownie,Brodie G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090081387 0 Cox,Barbara M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090081387 1 Cox,Barbara M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107490834 0 Cox,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 1/16/2007 8/25/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 204.545 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109112256 0 Cox,Jeanette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 S Seasonal C Classified 9/28/2005 9/28/2005 9/29/2005 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00109112256 1 Cox,Jeanette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/2005 9/28/2005 6/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 700 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00094466097 0 Cox,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1991 11/17/2010 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109893366 0 Cox,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 1/10/2011 8/28/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095020695 1 Cox,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 1/16/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00059734521 1 Cox,Nancy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/8/1991 8/24/2006 11/26/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 407.407 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00068256144 0 Cox,Ralph John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2907.321 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068256144 1 Cox,Ralph John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00068256144 2 Cox,Ralph John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109312038 0 Cox,Ryan Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0.3 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110776446 0 Cox,Sherralyn Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T114 MnSCU Dakota County TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3433.487 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111613293 0 Cox,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/2008 12/16/2008 12/16/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109318374 0 Cox-Kolek,Marlae R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 1/16/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108374706 0 Coyan,Paul Herbert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 12/31/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112686552 0 Crabtree,Laura Leone E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107773479 0 Craft,Daniel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107773479 1 Craft,Daniel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 11/4/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107773479 3 Craft,Daniel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/18/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099410751 0 Craig,Donald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099410751 1 Craig,Donald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6069.079 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110648736 0 Craig,Julie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00107802288 1 Craig,Justin Nathaniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T541 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2004 2/7/2004 2/18/2009 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101849022 0 Craig,Matthew W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 7/1/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 473.88 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088827651 1 Craigmile,Ann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1975 8/11/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4249.013 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088827651 2 Craigmile,Ann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1975 8/11/1975 3/2/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108477963 0 Craigmile,Donna Lois E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108477963 1 Craigmile,Donna Lois E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108477963 2 Craigmile,Donna Lois E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108477963 3 Craigmile,Donna Lois E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 747.128 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105247890 0 Craik,Marlene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108134136 0 Cram,Stanley B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T754 MnSCU Rochester TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3684.215 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099786258 0 Cramer,Keith D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1997 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 345.506 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100012374 1 Crandall,Jeffrey Douglass E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1997 3/2/2004 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112159476 0 Crandall,Steven James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2605.709 B Biweekly 0.32 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00111999789 0 Crane,Dan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2009 8/1/2009 8/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038679696 0 Crane,Melvin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1979 8/13/1979 1/9/1980 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106032762 0 Craner,Sandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2002 8/13/2002 8/13/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111690018 0 Crary,Debra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2008 8/14/2008 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111086613 0 Crater,Diane V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T105 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/05 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111086613 1 Crater,Diane V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 266.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111665070 0 Craven,Rita R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 835.843 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090667665 0 Crawford,Bonnie Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/11/1976 2/11/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090667665 1 Crawford,Bonnie Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/11/1976 2/11/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1713.87 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110958210 0 Crawford,Carl E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057456333 1 Crawford,Claudia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109659924 0 Crawford,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108507069 0 Crawford,Matthew Q E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00108507069 1 Crawford,Matthew Q E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 3/30/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3141.76 B Biweekly 0.79 220 Manager Yes
00102397383 0 Crawford,Patrick D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 3/3/2001 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00112296888 0 Crawford,Wesley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/28/2010 8/3/2011 1/28/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 648.649 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110070675 0 Crayton,Dalton Chevalier E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1/12/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109927917 0 Crea,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2006 9/29/2006 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109927917 1 Crea,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2006 9/29/2006 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113023449 0 Creagan,Edward Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00049122909 0 Creason,Steven B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1584.301 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00049122909 1 Creason,Steven B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.201 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00049122909 2 Creason,Steven B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 4/22/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101347686 0 Creed,Dan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/1999 1/18/1999 1/11/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2013.359 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101347686 1 Creed,Dan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/1999 1/18/1999 1/11/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2244.681 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101347686 2 Creed,Dan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/1999 1/18/1999 1/12/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101347686 3 Creed,Dan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/1999 1/18/1999 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101347686 4 Creed,Dan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/1999 1/18/1999 1/11/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112618440 0 Creel Falcon,Kandace J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112618440 1 Creel Falcon,Kandace J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1309.091 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110646063 0 Creel,Howard S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1136.549 B Biweekly 0.35 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101890008 0 Creel,Thomas Gill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2201.026 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101890008 2 Creel,Thomas Gill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3867.15 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012427272 1 Creen,Dennis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 2/25/2003 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107608941 1 Cregan,Joanna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 8/28/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1563.713 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107608941 2 Cregan,Joanna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 8/28/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1766.409 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107441136 0 Crego,Ruth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/8/2003 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1482.774 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107441136 1 Crego,Ruth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/8/2003 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3983.833 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112295799 0 Cremers,Joseph J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 306.383 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111914550 0 Creurer,Ryan Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111914550 1 Creurer,Ryan Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 15 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111914550 2 Creurer,Ryan Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112817727 0 Crews,Shantle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055400697 0 Crews,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 10/3/1994 7/19/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 0.96 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00055400697 1 Crews,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 10/3/1994 5/12/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 679.245 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105994152 0 Cripe,Cale C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2002 7/11/2002 5/31/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112718232 0 Cripe,Kelly Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 354.167 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099759132 0 Crisman,Jacquelyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1997 3/10/1997 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108256500 0 Crisman,Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 1/19/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 585.37 B Biweekly 0.36 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106363917 0 Crispin,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1901.544 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106363917 1 Crispin,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1683.341 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003195819 0 Crist,Cynthia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/11/1983 4/11/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4067.548 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00068036166 0 Crittenden,Alexandra H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 6/30/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068036166 1 Crittenden,Alexandra H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 6/30/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4684.346 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108077706 1 Crittenden,Mandy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2004 6/8/2004 10/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 924.098 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100179387 0 Crittenden,Steven G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C494 MnSCU Northland CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1995 9/2/1995 8/11/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3256.705 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112692294 0 Croatt,Heidi Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102252249 1 Crocker,Joanne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/19/2003 2/1/2000 3/20/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00048203595 0 Crocker,Kyle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00060194475 0 Crockett,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/17/1991 6/17/1991 6/17/1991 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6256.703 B Biweekly 0.11 220 Manager No
00027505863 0 Cronen,Robert G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1987 12/16/1987 1/11/1995 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112727439 0 Cronin,Coralee Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00055426437 4 Cronin,Leonard E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1982 8/23/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055426437 6 Cronin,Leonard E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1982 8/23/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3460.288 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023472603 1 Cronin,P Damien E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101066130 0 Cronin,Roselyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1998 1/12/2005 1/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101066130 1 Cronin,Roselyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1998 1/12/2005 1/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101066130 2 Cronin,Roselyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1998 1/12/2005 1/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0.001 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016482906 0 Cronn-Mills,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00016482906 1 Cronn-Mills,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099350955 1 Cronn-Mills,Kirstin Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/30/1996 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099350955 2 Cronn-Mills,Kirstin Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/30/1996 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112064931 0 Crooks,Wendy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 S Seasonal C Classified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00043229934 0 Croonquist,Carmen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108472221 0 Croonquist,Paula A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C522 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT9 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/5/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108472221 2 Croonquist,Paula A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/5/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2295.9 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099659043 0 Crosby,Dennis Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/14/1996 10/14/1996 10/14/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105972570 0 Crosby,Douglas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/19/2002 6/24/2009 8/10/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105972570 1 Crosby,Douglas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/19/2002 6/24/2009 5/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5834.724 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105972570 2 Crosby,Douglas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/19/2002 6/24/2009 7/6/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105320358 0 Crosby,Robin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 3/24/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1858.974 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105320358 1 Crosby,Robin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 3/24/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105320358 2 Crosby,Robin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.39 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108961083 0 Cross,Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108961083 1 Cross,Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1110.607 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111160368 1 Cross,Jessica Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/6/2008 5/6/2008 6/20/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019820295 0 Cross,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1979 8/6/1979 7/1/1989 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113168880 0 Cross,Philip William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112673187 0 Cross,Sue Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047030148 0 Crosswhite,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1983 7/18/1983 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107613000 0 Crotteau,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/2003 10/6/2003 7/24/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110177298 0 Crouse,Andrew N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110177298 1 Crouse,Andrew N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087113763 0 Crouse,Sharilynn Janele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1992 8/3/1992 8/3/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107608149 1 Crow,Lucille O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/27/2003 9/27/2003 11/18/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00006393915 0 Crow,Stephen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00006393915 1 Crow,Stephen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108151659 0 Crow,Todd R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 6/29/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099881892 1 Crowe,Greta K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 S Seasonal C Classified 4/18/1997 4/18/1997 8/30/2004 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.33 207 Technical Yes
00112961376 0 Crowe,Jody A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100750320 0 Crowe,Joseph S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 7/25/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015734070 0 Crowe,Scott W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/2/1980 6/17/1992 6/17/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109806444 0 Crowell,Constance J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 275.862 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00092141280 0 Crowell,Laura E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1996 3/19/1997 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00092141280 1 Crowell,Laura E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1996 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2229.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112969296 0 Crowell,Nicole J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 166.667 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00075859344 0 Crowell,Scott E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05F MnSCU SOU Excluded Managers E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/11/1994 4/11/1994 8/1/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4521.073 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00085857255 1 Crowley,Brenda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/20/1989 11/20/1989 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112058100 0 Crowley,Eric Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112058100 1 Crowley,Eric Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 433.735 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090438876 0 Crowley,Gregory L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1972 8/1/1972 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106064640 1 Crowley,Kimberly T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 667.9 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061856190 0 Crowley,Leonard V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1991 9/11/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00107783280 0 Crowser,Greg E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2004 9/21/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00091956051 0 Croy,Jay P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 1/20/1994 1/24/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 804.878 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091956051 2 Croy,Jay P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T645 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 1/20/1994 1/24/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112701204 0 Crue,Kelly NicoleSchackmann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112701204 1 Crue,Kelly NicoleSchackmann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107340849 1 Cruikshank,Melissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2003 2/17/2003 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113105421 0 Crumley,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110612304 0 Crump,Helen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1085.902 B Biweekly 0.67 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112444398 0 Crump,Saundra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107728434 1 Cruser,Preston J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 7/11/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042205680 0 Cruz,Julie Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1977 3/16/1977 5/1/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042205680 1 Cruz,Julie Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1977 3/16/1977 8/30/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109311840 0 Cruz,Salvador E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1213.483 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109311840 1 Cruz,Salvador E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 1/17/2006 10/29/2010 10/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095674095 0 Csajko,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111199671 0 Cseter,Andrew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2438.582 B Biweekly 0.16 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111081465 0 Cucci,Aaron Louis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111717342 0 Cudd,Charles C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107633394 0 Cuffe,Sheryle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107633394 1 Cuffe,Sheryle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110835252 0 Culbert,Heidi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110835252 1 Culbert,Heidi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 6/8/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106130574 1 Culhane,Patsy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 5/22/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.39 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109243134 0 Culhane,Sean P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/19/2005 12/19/2005 12/19/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107818821 0 Culhane,Terrence C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/16/2004 2/16/2004 1/19/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3199.078 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00064548198 0 Cullen,Darla S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 9/20/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106063353 0 Cullen,Elaine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106063353 1 Cullen,Elaine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4286.251 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100335807 0 Cullen,Roberta J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1997 10/21/1997 10/21/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.825 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100335807 1 Cullen,Roberta J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1997 10/21/1997 10/21/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1348.837 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107773776 0 Cullen,Sean L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 1/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 195.652 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106084737 0 Cumberland,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112924548 0 Cumiskey,Krystlynn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027685152 0 Cumming,William A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00027685152 1 Cumming,William A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 10/27/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027685152 2 Cumming,William A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107582508 0 Cummings,Judith Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.815 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00095168898 0 Cummings,Laurie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/1996 5/9/1996 3/31/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095168898 1 Cummings,Laurie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 002592 Child Care Center Coord 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 E Emergency C Classified 5/9/1996 5/9/1996 3/11/2010 I Intermittent 7 66 12 22.76 H Hourly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111652695 0 Cummings,Mary T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101856348 0 Cummings,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.973 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101856348 1 Cummings,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101856348 2 Cummings,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T645 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Hr Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112619529 0 Cummings,Roberta E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 E Emergency C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107975241 0 Cummings,Sarah Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2004 9/20/2006 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110321046 0 Cummins,Sheila Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2007 4/19/2007 4/19/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 33 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112242933 0 Cunnien,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100555488 1 Cunningham,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1998 8/25/2008 1/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 599.04 B Biweekly 0.07 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109048401 0 Cunningham,Maurella L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2005 8/28/2006 8/15/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109048401 1 Cunningham,Maurella L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2005 8/28/2006 8/15/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109318770 0 Cunningham,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2006 1/13/2006 7/3/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1730.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109318770 1 Cunningham,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2006 6/20/2011 6/20/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099925452 2 Cunningham,Neil D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1997 10/20/2000 7/1/1999 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105203439 1 Curb-Aitken,Margo L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2001 6/1/2001 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1992 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105203439 2 Curb-Aitken,Margo L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2001 6/1/2001 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111995334 0 Curchack,Barbara C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111995334 1 Curchack,Barbara C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2208.971 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00076113576 0 Curfman,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2770.384 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108352827 0 Curie,Carrie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2004 9/29/2004 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00067090518 2 Curnutt,Jordan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112678731 0 Curran,Mathew Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2477.272 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101270961 0 Current,Margaret R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110958705 0 Currey,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112122846 0 Currie,Erin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 10/7/2009 10/7/2009 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085258602 0 Currie,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1988 10/17/1988 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111659724 0 Curry,Dorothy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/6/2010 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 260.87 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00094896252 0 Curtin,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/1996 3/18/1996 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1516.384 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094896252 1 Curtin,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/1996 3/18/1996 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101683593 0 Curtin,Sarah Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/11/1999 6/11/1999 6/11/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1770.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111296790 0 Curtis,Brent W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092801115 0 Curtis,Kevin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1995 3/4/2009 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00072980919 0 Curtis,Linda E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1993 8/26/1993 1/16/2002 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00107645274 0 Curtis,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2003 10/22/2003 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102760218 0 Curtiss,Randy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1991 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102760218 1 Curtiss,Randy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1991 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105057216 0 Cusey,Tom W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/28/2001 4/28/2001 4/28/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099433026 0 Cusick,Dianna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1996 9/30/1996 3/31/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3494.674 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110548647 0 Cusick,Paul M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2007 7/6/2007 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108095229 0 Custard,Brent D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00110217789 0 Custer,Cristeen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2972.375 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109089189 1 Custer,Mark John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/2005 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1015.278 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108582408 0 Cutler,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2005 2/1/2005 2/1/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105857037 0 Cutshaw,Chad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/8/2002 2/8/2002 5/16/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 717.791 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107683290 0 Cutter,Janet M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 11/18/2003 11/18/2003 11/18/2003 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical No
00107683290 2 Cutter,Janet M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/18/2003 11/18/2003 4/24/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110682693 0 Cvancara,Ian Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 340.909 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108975834 0 Cvancara,Kristen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112624974 0 Cwodzinski,Erica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105273333 0 Cyphers,Samantha J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2001 7/27/2001 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102211362 0 Cyr,Kathryn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/3/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 429.851 B Biweekly 0.19 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110089584 0 Czapiewski,Joseph F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2208.276 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105555384 0 Czaplewski,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/9/2001 8/22/2005 1/12/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1628.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110202048 0 Czaplewski,Roberta L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T733 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/17/2007 3/13/2008 3/13/2008 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 30.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110202048 1 Czaplewski,Roberta L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2007 3/13/2008 10/3/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103180275 0 Czaplewski,Stacey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/13/2001 1/11/2009 2/13/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 284.091 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111321045 0 Czarnetzki,Kay M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04O MnSCU STC Halenbeck and NHC E Executive 000805 Athletic Equipment Manager E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 F Full-Time 3 56 13 15.33 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00009077310 0 Czekalski,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/1986 11/5/1986 3/1/2004 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.92 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061565724 0 Czynski,Konrad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00061565724 1 Czynski,Konrad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1879.2 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111940389 0 Daas,Wesley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111940389 1 Daas,Wesley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 3/8/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108233334 0 Daby,Kristin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108233334 1 Daby,Kristin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108233334 2 Daby,Kristin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1015.625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108233334 3 Daby,Kristin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 822.586 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00005980590 0 Dachelet,Helen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1983 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 936.322 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00005980590 1 Dachelet,Helen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1983 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101570040 1 Daeuber,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/28/1999 1/5/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101570040 2 Daeuber,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/28/1999 1/5/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106069689 0 Daeuber,Jana B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 130.539 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109825650 0 Daghigh,Ramin G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086001993 0 Dague,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1988 11/17/1988 5/9/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00093622221 0 Dahl,Barry N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T074 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Excl Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1995 11/30/1995 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4523.755 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00109277487 0 Dahl,Crist A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110830797 0 Dahl,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 526.37 B Biweekly 0.26 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00110830797 1 Dahl,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1803.629 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089336214 1 Dahl,Eileen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1979 8/28/1997 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1655.299 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089336214 2 Dahl,Eileen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1979 6/5/2002 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4655.022 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112595076 0 Dahl,Janine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112595076 1 Dahl,Janine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 6/22/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 750 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112067505 0 Dahl,Jesse C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112067505 1 Dahl,Jesse C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092522826 0 Dahl,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/31/1995 10/31/1995 10/31/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105366690 0 Dahl,Kathleen Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1988 9/22/1988 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105366690 1 Dahl,Kathleen Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1988 9/22/1988 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5200 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105095232 0 Dahl,Linda Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41M MnSCU Ank Ram Camb Records/Reg E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 5/21/2001 6/30/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112185117 0 Dahl,Lynette O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023212926 0 Dahl,Melva E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1979 6/25/1979 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110606265 1 Dahl,Paul B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2007 7/12/2007 1/7/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019193526 0 Dahl,Philip L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1974 9/1/1974 7/1/1978 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00081630450 0 Dahl,Sarah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 8/3/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112966425 0 Dahl,Stephen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00063575424 1 Dahl,Todd O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 510.638 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100977921 0 Dahlager,Cori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 7/31/2008 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110442321 0 Dahlberg,Eric C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110442321 1 Dahlberg,Eric C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2966.531 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110442321 2 Dahlberg,Eric C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1482.622 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107718930 0 Dahlberg,Kathryn Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2003 12/8/2003 9/21/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112656555 0 Dahlberg,Shannon Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 709.407 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105347682 0 Dahle,John L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109662597 0 Dahlen,Andrew E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109662597 1 Dahlen,Andrew E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100839222 0 Dahlen,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T593 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Pr/Su E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 5/19/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102549150 0 Dahlen,Jennifer Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2000 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102549150 1 Dahlen,Jennifer Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2000 8/16/2005 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102549150 2 Dahlen,Jennifer Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2000 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102549150 3 Dahlen,Jennifer Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2000 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1918.182 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062261496 0 Dahlen,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/1995 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103097313 0 Dahley,Laurie Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2001 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 329.67 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108624879 0 Dahlheimer,Riley B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2690 Dakota Cty Apple Valley 55124-5627 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00110319957 0 Dahling,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110319957 1 Dahling,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 1/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109002069 0 Dahlke,Bobbie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2005 11/6/2007 11/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107490537 0 Dahlke,Christopher David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107490537 2 Dahlke,Christopher David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109282338 0 Dahlke,Colette V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/30/2005 12/30/2005 1/3/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1769.77 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00034333893 0 Dahlke,Peter A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 9/24/1997 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 21.78 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109796742 0 Dahlman,Anne P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109796742 1 Dahlman,Anne P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/18/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108991278 0 Dahlman,Kent A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/20/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108991278 1 Dahlman,Kent A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/20/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100873377 0 Dahlman,Patricia Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec E26U9 MnSCU System Office ETC Bldg 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 11/1/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107469450 1 Dahlquist,Deborah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107469450 2 Dahlquist,Deborah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00083026449 0 Dahlquist,Sally E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 L Limited U Unclassified 4/5/1995 4/5/1995 8/14/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2841.515 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00083026449 2 Dahlquist,Sally E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 L Limited U Unclassified 4/5/1995 4/5/1995 8/14/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110991177 0 Dahlstrom,Duane W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000139 Business Manager 2 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 36.84 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107485587 0 Dahlstrom,Gregory Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2826.087 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107485587 1 Dahlstrom,Gregory Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107485587 2 Dahlstrom,Gregory Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/23/2006 9/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087385617 0 Dahlstrom,Rickey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1975 8/25/1975 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 55 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087385617 2 Dahlstrom,Rickey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1975 8/25/1975 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 446 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095885163 0 Dahlvang,Leon Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 8/25/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00095885163 1 Dahlvang,Leon Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 8/25/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095885163 2 Dahlvang,Leon Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 8/25/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106472718 0 Dahlvang,Victoria K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2003 3/5/2003 3/8/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2215.812 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106472718 2 Dahlvang,Victoria K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2003 3/5/2003 3/8/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3749.984 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112636062 0 Dahmen,Matthew Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086761521 0 Dahmes,Debi K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/1994 4/20/1994 1/26/2000 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111658932 0 Dahms,Shannon Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111658932 1 Dahms,Shannon Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4532.056 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103131468 0 Dahms-Walker,Janine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1991 1/11/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103131468 1 Dahms-Walker,Janine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1991 1/11/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107716554 0 Dahn,Elton Sei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2003 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00085943781 0 Dahring,Bonnie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/14/1990 11/14/1990 6/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104973561 0 Dahring,Renee D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 1/12/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00104973561 2 Dahring,Renee D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109795059 0 Daidzic,Nihad E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109795059 1 Daidzic,Nihad E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00077090310 1 Dailey,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C504 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1994 8/2/1999 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3057.471 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100226214 0 Dakotah,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1997 9/16/1997 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4481.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100226214 1 Dakotah,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1997 9/16/1997 1/8/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100226214 2 Dakotah,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1997 9/16/1997 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107505189 0 Dalager,Michyl C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/9/2009 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105362532 1 Dalager,Rod Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2638.393 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105362532 3 Dalager,Rod Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.92 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00105406389 0 Dalager,Sherry R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105406389 1 Dalager,Sherry R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 11/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105352830 0 Dalager,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105352830 1 Dalager,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1318.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00053378919 0 Dalager,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1990 5/22/1991 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101853675 0 Dalan,Rinita A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101853675 1 Dalan,Rinita A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3982.86 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110941974 0 Dalbec,Melanie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2008 1/8/2008 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110941974 1 Dalbec,Melanie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 1/8/2008 1/8/2008 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099509949 0 Dale,Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1996 10/28/1996 9/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4789.109 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00073780839 0 Dale,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00073780839 1 Dale,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105695766 0 Dale,Kelly C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/15/2003 1/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2442.085 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105695766 1 Dale,Kelly C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/15/2003 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2680.513 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112443210 0 Dale,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112763574 0 Daleiden,Diane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090681030 0 Dalen,Dean L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/1981 9/15/1981 9/15/1981 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112200165 0 Dalen,Kimberly B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105346494 0 Daley,Holly Renae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 4/22/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111690216 0 Daley,Madonna D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111690216 1 Daley,Madonna D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112258674 0 Daley,Rachel Danell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001902285 0 Dalhouse,A Derick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001902285 1 Dalhouse,A Derick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3638.164 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108272538 0 Dalien,Gail T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112862772 0 Dalke,Lisa Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 18.09 H Hourly 0.55 207 Technical Yes
00106066125 0 Dallas,Jonathan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2002 8/23/2002 8/23/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106066125 1 Dallas,Jonathan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2002 8/23/2002 8/23/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112004145 0 Dalleck,Lance C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112004145 1 Dalleck,Lance C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00049371795 0 Dallos,Boyd W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5137.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00049371795 1 Dallos,Boyd W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047512278 0 Dalrymple,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047512278 1 Dalrymple,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001802493 0 Dalton,Bill J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2959.094 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086867451 0 Dalton,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/28/1995 6/28/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 33.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103179978 0 Dalton,Phoebe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 305.882 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101454309 1 Daly,Colleen Mar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1999 3/9/1999 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00061979940 0 Daly,Daniel Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061979940 1 Daly,Daniel Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 1/4/1993 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107464500 0 Daly,Erin B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107464500 1 Daly,Erin B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106476480 0 Daly,Maxine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 2/19/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109981872 0 Daly,Miranda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111044835 0 Damas,Melissa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1424.872 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110752488 0 Damberg,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110657547 0 Dambroski,Hattie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102753387 0 Dambroten,Virginia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T543 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 10/23/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.88 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105202944 0 Damiani,Edward M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105202944 1 Damiani,Edward M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1100 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105202944 2 Damiani,Edward M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2689 Arrowhead CC - Grand Rapids 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110948310 0 Damiani,Kimberly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102754179 0 D'Amico,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086908932 1 Damm,Jeffrey O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T575 MnSCU Laurentn EvelthTC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/11/1979 11/11/1979 4/5/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105009597 0 Dammann,Tina A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2001 4/30/2001 4/30/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101214630 0 Dammer,Carly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107650026 0 Dammer,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2003 10/25/2003 8/28/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105028011 0 Danahar,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007828 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc. IV E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 9413.793 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111474000 0 Danberry,Beth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/23/2008 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111933657 0 Dandar,Adam E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00050796108 0 D'Andrea,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1990 2/23/1990 2/17/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107905347 0 Dandrea,Therese M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 31.53 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111554982 0 Danelski,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00094854771 0 Daneshpour,Manijeh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094854771 2 Daneshpour,Manijeh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109716354 0 Danforth,Janelle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101068902 0 Danforth,Pauline Brunette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2166.245 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101068902 1 Danforth,Pauline Brunette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105839811 0 Dang,Trung Le E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/2002 5/6/2002 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002849814 0 Daniel,Ajit E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 7/1/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3001.84 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002849814 1 Daniel,Ajit E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 7/1/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2783.416 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00069408306 0 Daniel,Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00069408306 1 Daniel,Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113071959 0 Daniel,Kelly Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1804.348 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00039200931 0 Daniel,Ramona R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 11/6/1991 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085856364 0 Daniels,Charlotte A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/1984 6/5/1984 2/2/2000 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108282042 0 Daniels,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time 3 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108966033 0 Daniels,Jessica Brimhall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108966033 1 Daniels,Jessica Brimhall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1362.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106059987 0 Daniels,John T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105323229 0 Daniels,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1988 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105323229 1 Daniels,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1988 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1906.78 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105323229 2 Daniels,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1988 8/20/2001 4/5/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102155526 0 Daniels,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 8/20/2001 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1067.308 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102155526 1 Daniels,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 8/20/2001 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108214326 0 Daniels,Layne B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108214326 1 Daniels,Layne B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1692.708 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00039337749 0 Daniels,Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108436680 0 Daniels,Shannan KayDennehey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 7/12/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113073048 0 Daniels,Troy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112477662 0 Danielski,Althea M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112477662 1 Danielski,Althea M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112477662 2 Danielski,Althea M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2435.897 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112283820 0 Danielson,Amy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090468081 2 Danielson,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/2/1993 3/2/1993 7/10/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109794663 0 Danielson,Christopher S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109794663 1 Danielson,Christopher S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 794.877 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00044163999 0 Danielson,Dana Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1992 9/2/1992 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00041627322 0 Danielson,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1981 2/23/1981 4/6/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109806048 0 Danielson,Glen C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 3/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3188.067 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109806048 1 Danielson,Glen C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108970389 0 Danielson,Harley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 8/18/2005 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112918212 0 Danielson,Jon W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00058145076 0 Danielson,Marsha A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T704 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1996 1/3/1996 11/6/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3602.586 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112058496 0 Danielson,Micala Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.51 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112058496 1 Danielson,Micala Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2431.777 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112654575 0 Danielson,Sharon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 653.409 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00092887641 0 Danielson,Silas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1996 1/19/2000 1/6/1997 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00059518107 0 Danielson,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1993 5/27/1993 4/8/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109852578 0 Danielson-Gates,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 1/16/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.11 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107486973 0 Daniloff-Merrill,Mary Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00011733282 0 Danneker,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 001021 Theatre Technician E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1978 12/1/1978 12/1/1978 F Full-Time 7 66 12 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100189980 0 Danneker,Jeanne Eileen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 8/20/2007 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100189980 1 Danneker,Jeanne Eileen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 8/20/2007 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1658.475 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105878619 0 Danneman,Scott Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Z MnSCU Ank Ram CC Science/Tech E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105878619 1 Danneman,Scott Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 503.289 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112198680 0 Danner,Melissa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2009 12/15/2009 12/15/2009 F Full-Time N6 67 12 21.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112002957 0 Dannewitz,Holly Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1055.556 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111301938 1 Danter,Dale B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/22/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 367.2 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00015818022 1 Danzeisen,Lloyd E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1978 8/14/1978 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1489.13 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00015818022 2 Danzeisen,Lloyd E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1978 8/14/1978 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105205617 0 Danzl,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1974 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105205617 1 Danzl,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1974 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2635.945 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109870002 0 Dao,Hung Duc E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102764178 0 Darboe,Kebba E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102764178 2 Darboe,Kebba E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2774.378 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112234617 0 Darcourt,Nicolas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112234617 1 Darcourt,Nicolas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 773.333 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00067709367 2 Darg,Philip L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1994 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00067709367 3 Darg,Philip L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1994 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067709367 6 Darg,Philip L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1994 8/19/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067709367 7 Darg,Philip L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1994 8/19/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067709367 8 Darg,Philip L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1994 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1401.137 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087032484 0 Darling,Eileen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1980 8/20/1980 5/2/2008 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00057758283 0 Darling,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 5/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057758283 1 Darling,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057758283 2 Darling,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057758283 3 Darling,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 3/31/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057758283 4 Darling,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106010685 0 Darmofal,Leslie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/2/2002 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106010685 1 Darmofal,Leslie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/2/2002 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1917.615 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106402329 0 Darrah Wenberg,Tammy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/2003 1/21/2003 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106402329 1 Darrah Wenberg,Tammy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/2003 1/21/2003 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00024382017 2 Darrell,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 7/26/2006 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109824264 0 Darst,Lightsey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/20/2008 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111353418 0 Darst,Michelle Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1446.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111353418 1 Darst,Michelle Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2400 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112548447 0 Darveau,Jeremy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1241.992 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111164229 0 Darwin,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00108868815 1 Dascalos,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/21/2005 4/21/2005 5/1/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112916034 0 Dasgupta,Deepanwita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 371.134 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112916034 1 Dasgupta,Deepanwita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111627549 0 Dasgupta,Shumona E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101730915 0 Dasilva,Othelmo Dias E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111751101 0 Dass,Erin Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111349161 0 Dass,Rhonda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111349161 1 Dass,Rhonda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00095549652 0 Dassbach,Elma E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1996 8/14/1996 8/14/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00078559371 0 Dathan,Brahma E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.576 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00078559371 1 Dathan,Brahma E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1056.201 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101533905 0 Dauer,Keith L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00085097034 0 Dauer,Sheryl J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T043 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Prf/Sup E Executive 002104 Clerk Typist 4 Supervisor E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1976 5/24/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 16E 07 10 21.15 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00063737784 0 Dauer,Skye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 2/4/1992 2/4/1993 6/23/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112663386 0 Daughters,Randy Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1685.604 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111316095 0 Dauksavage,Corinne Lynette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1124.961 B Biweekly 0.82 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100023264 0 Daul-Elhindi,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/1997 6/4/2001 1/19/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1090.909 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112979493 0 Dault,Doug J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111651507 0 Daunis,Mary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111651507 1 Daunis,Mary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1565.217 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112863663 0 Daus,Angelica T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00110126313 0 Dauterman,Jeffrey William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00069016266 0 Davenport,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1988 8/1/1988 2/18/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4838.238 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105963165 0 Davenport,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007866 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc.VI E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 10509.579 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00047452284 0 Davgun,Satish K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3599.84 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003329964 0 David,Julie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003329964 2 David,Julie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 8562.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00069091407 0 David,Maryann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/23/1992 11/23/1992 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086538870 0 Davids,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T561 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Clas E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1989 8/29/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00002347191 0 Davidson,Dan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/16/1986 8/20/1990 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109085130 1 Davidson,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 3/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112779117 0 Davidson,Dustin P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2010 10/7/2010 10/7/2010 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111303621 0 Davidson,Mitch E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4137.93 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112087503 0 Davidson,Nathan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 195.122 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105840108 0 Davidson,Robert Leonard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 F Full-Time 7 66 14 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105840108 1 Davidson,Robert Leonard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110944647 0 Davidson,Stacey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112007412 0 Davies,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112007412 1 Davies,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112248279 0 Davila-Williams,Sonia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112248279 1 Davila-Williams,Sonia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 582.246 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00006357681 0 Davis,Alan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1985 9/9/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00006357681 2 Davis,Alan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1985 9/9/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2707.595 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101056923 0 Davis,Allen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1998 8/26/1998 8/26/1998 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 0.38 203 Service Yes
00101056923 2 Davis,Allen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 T Temporary C Classified 8/26/1998 8/26/1998 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110357478 0 Davis,Almeda D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 T Temporary C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 2/6/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112040478 0 Davis,Ana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1632.161 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00112040478 1 Davis,Ana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3084.906 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111997314 0 Davis,Anthony S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2009 5/3/2010 2/7/2011 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00102699036 0 Davis,Arlyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111386583 0 Davis,Beth G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111386583 1 Davis,Beth G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1310.096 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107947818 0 Davis,Cheryl Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2005 6/9/2005 6/9/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110649033 0 Davis,Christina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110649033 1 Davis,Christina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 585.353 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101721114 0 Davis,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/28/1999 6/28/1999 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101721114 1 Davis,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/28/1999 6/28/1999 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1955.707 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101721114 2 Davis,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/28/1999 6/28/1999 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101721114 3 Davis,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/28/1999 6/28/1999 1/21/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101721114 4 Davis,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/28/1999 6/28/1999 1/21/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112003353 0 Davis,Dawn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112003353 1 Davis,Dawn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102159585 0 Davis,Diane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1999 12/22/1999 12/22/1999 I Intermittent 6 56 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086276619 5 Davis,Douglas James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 L Limited U Unclassified 2/24/1992 2/24/1992 9/8/2009 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102802392 0 Davis,Drew K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102802392 1 Davis,Drew K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046109250 0 Davis,Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1985 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046109250 1 Davis,Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1985 9/4/1990 7/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110139480 0 Davis,Elizabeth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/14/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111600126 0 Davis,Eric A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1997 7/10/2008 7/10/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100055340 0 Davis,Gae L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1997 1/7/2002 9/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100055340 1 Davis,Gae L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1997 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100055340 2 Davis,Gae L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1997 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2768.6 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100055340 3 Davis,Gae L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1997 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100055340 4 Davis,Gae L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1997 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055028160 0 Davis,George R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.8 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055028160 1 Davis,George R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106087509 0 Davis,Glenn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2280.804 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108910989 0 Davis,Harry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2005 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 892.389 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102077118 0 Davis,Holly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112711797 0 Davis,Jennifer Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 275.862 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100382436 0 Davis,Jermaine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/20/1997 11/20/1997 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 757.692 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106282440 0 Davis,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41H MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Techngy E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2002 3/8/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002530935 0 Davis,Judith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1995 12/3/2009 11/27/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 429.677 B Biweekly 0.19 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112445982 0 Davis,Kiel Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105719922 0 Davis,Lance Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 552.632 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105719922 1 Davis,Lance Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00006599637 1 Davis,Leland E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1966 9/16/1966 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100144044 0 Davis,Linda C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053655129 0 Davis,Lisa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109153836 0 Davis,Marcellus E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52A MnSCU Ank Ram CC Pres Staff E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112821291 0 Davis,Marshall L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102701709 0 Davis,Mary G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00054172800 1 Davis,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111389157 0 Davis,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016878411 0 Davis,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1982 12/6/1982 7/13/1995 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011472912 0 Davis,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1979 11/5/1979 5/13/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109850301 0 Davis,Paula C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109850301 1 Davis,Paula C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00001444014 0 Davis,Peter S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00001444014 1 Davis,Peter S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00001444014 2 Davis,Peter S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038061837 0 Davis,Phillip L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007870 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc III E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1979 12/4/1979 3/23/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6988.046 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109136511 0 Davis,Randy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100706166 0 Davis,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1998 4/30/1998 11/13/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00062014293 1 Davis,Rebecca Fjelland E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1991 9/18/1991 1/1/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062014293 2 Davis,Rebecca Fjelland E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1991 9/18/1991 1/1/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030449727 0 Davis,Ronald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1980 4/1/1980 1/9/2003 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111699819 0 Davis,Scott W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109696059 0 Davis,Sean J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101026233 0 Davis,Shawn C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108979992 0 Davis,Stephen B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105339762 0 Davis,Sylvia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.991 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103124340 0 Davis,Tammy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 1/8/2007 F Full-Time N7 61 13 17.76 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00042427341 0 Davis,Teresa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1974 6/26/1974 1/7/1998 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110104236 0 Davis,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2006 1/8/2006 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110104236 1 Davis,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2006 1/8/2006 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110104236 2 Davis,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2006 1/8/2006 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041008275 0 Davison,Leslie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/3/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112723281 0 Dawley,Judith Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112718133 0 Dawson,Debbra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00112635666 0 Dawson,Kevin RW E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099999207 0 Dawson,Maureen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1997 6/23/1997 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112677939 0 Dawson,Patrick L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100713591 0 Day,Annette E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1998 5/11/1998 10/12/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2618.391 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00039081636 0 Day,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1976 3/22/1976 6/12/1985 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108459945 0 Day,Dax A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2004 12/22/2004 12/22/2004 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00041900958 0 Day,Donald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 1/6/2003 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3639.847 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041900958 2 Day,Donald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 1/6/2003 8/19/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112903857 0 Day,Jere Leslie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 670 B Biweekly 0.19 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113018895 0 Day,Lynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2011 3/5/2011 3/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00001335510 0 Day,Stewart E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1989 9/6/1989 9/16/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107472321 2 Day,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00043578711 0 De Deyn,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112688829 0 De Freitas,Roberto E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1047.794 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00066227931 0 de Montille,Sandy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/17/1992 6/17/1992 6/17/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111854853 0 De Ruiter,Hans-Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111854853 1 De Ruiter,Hans-Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101891394 0 Deacon,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57C MAPE FT Exempt GT 6 mos E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/19/1999 3/4/2002 1/13/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110444994 0 Dealy,Meghan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 7/7/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 120 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00070271883 0 Dean,Bette L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/26/1990 3/26/1990 3/26/1990 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1521.635 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055723932 0 Dean,Diana M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055723932 1 Dean,Diana M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110897820 0 Dean,Jason P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11C ClassifiedMMA-Exmpt MAPE-Exmpt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2007 12/27/2007 12/27/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099315315 1 Dean,Steven J. E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 10/4/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00060045183 0 Dean,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/1991 8/20/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 345.042 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty No
00073188522 0 Dean,Valerie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073188522 1 Dean,Valerie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 8/18/1998 8/31/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112315005 0 DeArmond,Stephanie Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/18/2010 2/18/2010 5/1/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107487072 0 Deaver,Emily E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107487072 1 Deaver,Emily E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112061664 0 Deblieck,David Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110675565 0 Deblock,Ryan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1819.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110675565 1 Deblock,Ryan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00002134440 0 Debnath,Joyati E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00002134440 1 Debnath,Joyati E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001654092 1 Debnath,Narayan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4783.064 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046752849 0 DeBoer,Judy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5074.074 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046752849 1 DeBoer,Judy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106418070 0 DeBoer,Kathryn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 10/5/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109863864 0 DeBruycker,Jo Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 818.182 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105677847 0 Debruyckere,Amy Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111611610 0 Deck,Amy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2008 12/18/2008 12/18/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109973655 0 Decker,Lee Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2006 10/26/2006 1/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1607.17 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109973655 1 Decker,Lee Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2006 10/26/2006 1/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112658733 0 Decker,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 5/23/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1634.146 B Biweekly 0.88 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111353319 0 Decker,Ronald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108968112 0 Decker,Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00042035301 0 Decker,Vicki E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1988 5/23/1988 7/1/1990 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3342.452 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00042035301 2 Decker,Vicki E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1988 5/23/1988 11/28/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112927419 0 Decock,Paul Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.47 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109242045 0 DeCorsey,Thomas O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/27/2005 12/27/2005 12/27/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 42 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109242045 1 DeCorsey,Thomas O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/27/2005 12/27/2005 12/27/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105943464 0 DeCoux,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E265P A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2002 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 262.5 B Biweekly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106081569 0 Dederichs,Kathryn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 5/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106081569 2 Dederichs,Kathryn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00013368564 0 Deeb,Carolyn Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1988 5/11/1988 8/25/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031910076 0 Deeb,Tiffni L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1986 8/20/1986 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031910076 1 Deeb,Tiffni L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 002137 Information Syst Soft Svc Supv E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1986 8/20/1986 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099588753 0 Deering,Lori F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1996 11/27/1996 11/27/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110093742 0 Deering,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110093742 1 Deering,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 6/28/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00109140273 0 Deering,Sarah Charlottie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 S Seasonal C Classified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 11/4/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089682318 0 Defenbaugh,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 50.07 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089682318 1 Defenbaugh,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 68.063 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089682318 2 Defenbaugh,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103127904 0 DeFor,Valerie H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2001 2/7/2001 6/9/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3062.912 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00089073963 0 Defries,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1987 3/9/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 262.19 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089073963 1 Defries,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1987 3/9/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089073963 2 Defries,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1987 3/9/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111778623 1 Degallier,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/2009 8/16/2010 3/16/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105772194 1 Degen,Kerry E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2002 2/7/2002 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1355.068 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105772194 2 Degen,Kerry E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2002 2/7/2002 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105772194 3 Degen,Kerry E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2002 2/7/2002 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1480.978 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111052161 0 Degen,Toni MarieLangsdorf E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2007 12/4/2007 3/31/2010 I Intermittent 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111052161 2 Degen,Toni MarieLangsdorf E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/2007 12/4/2007 3/13/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107681409 0 Degener,Jay C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 3/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100444608 1 Degen-Heffelfinger,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027226782 1 Degerstrom,Lynne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41J MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC In/Em/Te E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.3 206 Clerical No
00027226782 2 Degerstrom,Lynne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41J MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC In/Em/Te E Executive 000148 Cashier E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 9/30/2009 12/8/2010 I Intermittent 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.1 206 Clerical Yes
00112718034 0 Degideo,Sharon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52U MnSCU Ank Ram CC Trng&Develop E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 35.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105673392 0 Degidio,Melissa C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T061 MnSCU St Paul TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 8/23/2004 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00055618002 0 Degnan,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/1990 4/28/1993 1/15/1998 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.83 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109301445 0 DeGrio,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 5/21/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 419.744 B Biweekly 0.07 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109301445 3 DeGrio,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 9/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.77 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086335821 0 Degriselles,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T544 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/10/1988 10/10/1988 10/19/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2758.621 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00044430012 2 DeGroote,David K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007862 MnSCU Administrator 12 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 7/1/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5534.215 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112697442 0 DeGrote,Holly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3187 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091139895 1 DeHaan,Jeff D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/6/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091139895 2 DeHaan,Jeff D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/6/1991 1/15/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 17.3 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110661408 0 Dehler-Seter,Laura E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1363.745 B Biweekly 0.41 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105090282 0 DeIeso,Nicolette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2001 9/24/2002 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109223136 0 Deike,Thomas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110709027 0 Deiman,Ann T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1570.313 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003243438 1 DeJesus,Lourdes E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1970 9/9/1970 9/12/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1745.222 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109043253 0 DeJong,Penelope F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3392.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00083273652 0 DeJong,Ronald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003352 Systems Architect E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1995 4/19/1995 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107665074 0 DeJonghe,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 1/1/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108097407 0 DeKok,Teresa E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2004 6/18/2004 6/18/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1404 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111400443 0 DeKramer,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association No
00109071666 0 Del Fiacco,Gerald P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102767841 0 Del Giorno,Dianne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112070871 0 Dela Cruz,Millicent C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 606.742 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109663785 0 DeLaCruz,Carolyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089945460 3 Delaney,Donald D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/24/1981 11/24/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108790902 0 Delaney,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T533 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.92 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110149479 0 Delaney,Lyall B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 1/31/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012805353 0 Delaney,Marla Sykes E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1981 7/17/1981 6/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112573791 0 Delaney,Roberta A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105335406 0 DeLaPointe,Patrick W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 7/1/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 511.348 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00073070118 0 DelCaro,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.422 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073070118 1 DelCaro,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110669922 0 Delfs,Marlene Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2678.571 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110484198 0 Delgado,Vivian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/1994 3/14/1994 5/31/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 2394.737 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110067606 0 Delich,Annette R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 P Part-Time 3 62 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00028056006 0 Delich,Tracy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/1984 6/4/1984 9/8/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101729925 0 DeLille,Roxanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1901.544 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102307491 0 Dell,Peggy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/10/2000 3/10/2000 3/10/2000 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1752.072 B Biweekly 0.99 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111683385 0 DelMar,Jamaica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2009 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109021176 0 Delmonico,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102406095 0 Delmonico,Loni L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2000 5/4/2000 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110548845 0 Delmont,Marilyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5189.655 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00103141962 0 Delmont,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1900.391 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
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00103141962 1 Delmont,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111980484 0 Delong,Brent Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2208.276 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00067215060 0 Delong,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067215060 1 Delong,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1300.141 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112107798 0 Delong,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112680216 0 DeLong,Renee Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112680216 1 DeLong,Renee Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1847.133 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111648438 0 DeLong,Richard Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034623567 0 Delong,Robin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1988 12/27/1988 1/14/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113076711 0 Delorme,Dennis S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/30/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086371065 0 Delorme,Karleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1987 3/1/1987 9/3/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107470836 1 Delperdang,Duane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107470836 2 Delperdang,Duane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113003550 0 DelSonno,Tamara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 2/3/2011 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00111852972 0 DeLuney,Lisa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111852972 1 DeLuney,Lisa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00000900207 1 Delusia,Vincent C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1985 10/26/1985 10/16/1985 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1739.682 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108932967 0 DeMaine,Bryan George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108932967 1 DeMaine,Bryan George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 202.247 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112005234 0 DeMaris,Mary Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 654.545 B Biweekly 0.4 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112557456 0 DeMars,Danielle Theresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2010 6/25/2010 6/25/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112557456 1 DeMars,Danielle Theresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2010 6/25/2010 5/23/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112557456 2 DeMars,Danielle Theresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2010 6/25/2010 5/20/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091895958 1 Demars,Jason R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 11/1/1995 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091895958 2 Demars,Jason R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 11/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4543.527 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00061864209 0 DeMay,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 9/12/1991 4/3/1995 8/23/2004 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.62 207 Technical Yes
00061864209 1 DeMay,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 9/12/1991 4/3/1995 5/26/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00112060179 0 DeMenge,David K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112060179 1 DeMenge,David K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 10/15/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112060179 2 DeMenge,David K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4111.931 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102741408 0 DeMinck,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1547.25 B Biweekly 0.91 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109804959 0 Deming,John Cecil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109804959 1 Deming,John Cecil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110399058 0 Deming,Kristin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2007 5/15/2007 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111683286 0 Demma,Jennifer M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 5/16/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111683286 1 Demma,Jennifer M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111683286 2 Demma,Jennifer M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112276395 0 Demmer,Virginia Hoag E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/20/2010 3/2/2011 1/20/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112659129 0 DeMorett,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112659129 1 DeMorett,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 156 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112659129 2 DeMorett,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 156 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111324807 0 Dempsey,Catherine T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/22/2008 7/22/2008 7/22/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100482624 0 Dempsey,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1998 1/12/1998 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00057435048 0 Dempsey,Kathy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105329862 0 Dempsey,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105329862 1 Dempsey,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3450.038 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00105329862 2 Dempsey,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4821.429 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086961105 0 DeMuth,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11C ClassifiedMMA-Exmpt MAPE-Exmpt E Executive 002523 Physical Plant Mgr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1995 5/1/1995 3/4/2008 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105662106 2 Denault,Yvonne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2002 8/15/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 913.043 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00016037802 0 Denbeste,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52F MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fiscal Serv E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1974 10/30/1974 1/4/1989 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112345695 0 DeNet,Julene Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 1/24/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 514.29 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112914153 0 Deng,YI E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 761.364 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110485188 0 Dengel,Jay P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 I Intermittent 6 56 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00101252052 0 Denham,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1998 12/1/1998 12/1/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110709522 0 DenHartog,Stephanie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110709522 1 DenHartog,Stephanie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110394603 0 Denison,Matthew Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2007 5/15/2007 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111409353 0 Denke,Alissa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110984247 0 Denne,Mary Pat E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2008 1/24/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099589545 0 Dennehy,Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1990 8/14/1990 8/14/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4401.73 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085336218 1 Denne-Morgan,Diane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/2/1993 3/2/1993 4/14/2003 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 28.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105416982 0 Dennihan,James Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1995 8/27/2001 6/2/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 261.719 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105416982 1 Dennihan,James Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1995 8/27/2001 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 139.505 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112696155 0 Dennis,Callmie V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00067904496 0 Dennison,Mary Ito E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/1/1998 9/1/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067904496 2 Dennison,Mary Ito E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/1/1998 9/1/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111479940 0 Dennison,Neil Kerry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044437932 0 Dennison,Russell Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1980 12/29/1980 7/1/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3645.091 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100118898 1 Denny,Janice L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/14/1997 7/14/1997 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112091265 0 Denny,Peter R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112960683 0 Denny,William Roland E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106328871 0 Deno,Fernande E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112943457 0 Denson Davis,Bobbie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107746056 0 Denson-Lehman,Yolanda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 1/8/2004 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107707644 0 Denton,Carolyn W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2003 10/29/2003 10/29/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112057902 0 Denzer,Dustin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2009 8/23/2009 8/23/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 607.347 B Biweekly 0.36 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112173732 0 Denzer-Johnson,Abby Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2009 10/4/2010 10/15/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 178.882 B Biweekly 0.07 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107885547 0 Deonarine,Tanuja Tarmattee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112910688 0 Depasquale,Meryl K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 832.932 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112744071 0 DePauw,Brianna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00063894303 2 DePover,Joy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/21/1991 7/21/1991 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2267.436 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00063894303 3 DePover,Joy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/21/1991 7/21/1991 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2800.783 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067480578 0 Deppa,Brant E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1603.506 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067480578 1 Deppa,Brant E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3197.878 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110068992 0 Deppa,Leigh A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105237990 0 Derby,Vivian I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2001 7/10/2001 7/10/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112694967 0 Deris,Aaron R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/15/2011 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112333716 0 Dernbach,Trenten C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00017013348 0 Derner,Connie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1990 8/22/1990 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112441329 0 DeRocker,Dawn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00090313641 6 DeRosier Douglass,Diane Yvonne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086079015 1 DeRosier,Douglas N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 7729.08 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086079015 4 DeRosier,Douglas N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112525776 0 Derouin,Jill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 229.167 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112551219 0 Derr,Ann Nelson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/24/2010 6/24/2010 6/24/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00057974499 0 Derry,Leanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1991 3/16/2000 3/16/2000 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108174924 0 Dershem,Kurt A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108174924 2 Dershem,Kurt A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00108174924 3 Dershem,Kurt A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2987.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110406978 0 Dertinger,Bethany R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112664178 0 DeRung,Beth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 815.96 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090029511 0 DeRung,Dale J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1990 8/23/1990 8/23/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090029511 1 DeRung,Dale J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1990 8/23/1990 8/23/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00046320318 0 DeRung,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04U MnSCU STC Coll Social Science E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1988 9/19/1994 10/22/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00058040928 0 Desantiago-Fjelstad,Beatriz E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102629340 1 Deschene,Glynae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2000 7/13/2000 11/25/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108368766 0 Deschene,Holly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006409755 1 Deshotel,LeRoy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/3/1989 3/15/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00072385731 0 Desiderato,Laurie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1993 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112939200 0 Desjarlais,Bonita S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 337.079 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107802189 0 DesLauriers,Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107802189 1 DesLauriers,Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4459.339 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109472220 1 Desmond,Suzan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 11/20/2008 11/20/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109472220 2 Desmond,Suzan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 11/20/2008 9/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00108961380 0 DeSoto,Aureliano M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.732 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108961380 1 DeSoto,Aureliano M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1371.429 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106085430 0 Desrocher,Lisa D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110906334 0 DeSutter,Keri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110906334 1 DeSutter,Keri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1800 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110906334 2 DeSutter,Keri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047630484 0 Desy,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2957.364 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00047630484 1 Desy,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112159971 0 Deter,Joanne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/2009 10/2/2009 10/2/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112159971 1 Deter,Joanne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 10/2/2009 10/2/2009 4/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101378079 0 Deters,Diane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1999 1/21/1999 1/21/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101378079 1 Deters,Diane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1999 1/21/1999 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101378079 2 Deters,Diane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1999 1/21/1999 5/5/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107645868 1 Deters,Eric J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T734 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2003 10/29/2003 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 1674.981 B Biweekly 0.5 220 Manager Yes
00107645868 2 Deters,Eric J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T744 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2003 10/29/2003 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MCUA 01 2 1674.981 B Biweekly 0.5 220 Manager Yes
00108680517 0 Dethlefsen,Melanie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 568.681 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112906827 0 Detournay,Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 277.174 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111656160 0 Dettmann,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 371.134 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109843272 0 Deus,Valerie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109843272 1 Deus,Valerie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2462.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102177405 0 Deuschle,Jerry Harold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111344508 0 Deuser,Cindy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112248675 0 Deutsch,Anne C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 282.353 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109814859 0 Deutsch,Donald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 985.37 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103209876 0 Deutschman,Dain D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/13/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103209876 1 Deutschman,Dain D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/13/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 878.049 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085551741 2 DeVahl,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1988 9/8/1988 8/25/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.07 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085551741 3 DeVahl,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1988 9/8/1988 8/25/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008617257 0 Devereux,Susannah C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1758.429 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008617257 1 Devereux,Susannah C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101034648 0 Devers,Monica C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2978.634 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101034648 1 Devers,Monica C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113159772 0 Devine,James J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2011 4/16/2011 4/16/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112684176 0 Devine,Keith Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112185612 0 Devine,Mary P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T683 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00066645513 0 Devoe,Marlene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00066645513 1 Devoe,Marlene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101843280 0 Devora,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00101843280 1 Devora,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 5/27/2011 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service Yes
00108858816 0 DeVore,Cynthia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 4/13/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2605.709 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105326991 0 DeVore,Kathleen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2134.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105326991 1 DeVore,Kathleen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112917420 0 DeVore,Wendy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 377.778 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00042207462 0 DeVos,Eugene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1984 2/21/1984 12/9/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110672793 0 DeVries,Benjamin Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 262.232 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105821397 0 DeVries,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T713 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/12/2002 4/12/2002 4/12/2002 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 35.11 H Hourly 0.55 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105821397 2 DeVries,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/12/2002 4/12/2002 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105821397 3 DeVries,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/12/2002 4/12/2002 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00022742280 0 DeVries,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1974 9/3/1974 9/3/1974 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111960684 0 DeVriese,Todd J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2009 7/15/2009 7/15/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4980.843 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00110090079 0 Dew,James Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110090079 1 Dew,James Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111340746 0 Dewall,Angela Hernandez E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C567 MnSCU Normandale CC Comm Plan E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105597954 0 Dewall,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2001 2/17/2001 3/6/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00006354216 0 Dewan,Shashi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00006354216 1 Dewan,Shashi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2727 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00058844511 0 Dewar,Yolanda Adela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00058844511 1 Dewar,Yolanda Adela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109134036 0 DeWitt,David F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2005 10/15/2005 10/15/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1250.528 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00072188919 1 DeWitt,Lila B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1991 5/1/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095566383 0 DeWitte,Renee E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/24/1996 7/24/1996 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095566383 1 DeWitte,Renee E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/24/1996 7/24/1996 10/2/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112683978 0 DeWolf,Daniel Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00026138970 0 Dexter,Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/1988 7/11/1988 7/11/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4401.73 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112684374 0 Deyo,Melissa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00054779967 0 Deyo,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054779967 1 Deyo,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2101.642 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110318670 1 DeYoung,Jamie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 5/12/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 0.14 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112386780 0 DeZurik,Justin Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 L Limited U Unclassified 4/15/2010 4/15/2010 4/15/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112175316 0 Dhaubhadel,Sulav E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 11/11/2009 11/11/2009 11/11/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00112040973 0 Diamond,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 358.696 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112040973 1 Diamond,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1862.069 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101479950 0 Dibble,Jason L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1999 3/23/1999 3/23/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110828718 3 Dibenedetto,Joseph M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 5/22/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100243539 0 Dicesare,Louise A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1997 9/19/1997 6/20/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3409.962 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101867931 0 Dick,Marie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101867931 1 Dick,Marie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108549639 1 Dick,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00061563051 0 Dickau,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108347976 0 Dicken,Becky Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/2004 10/7/2004 10/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105552810 0 Dickens,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2001 11/1/2001 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034893639 0 Dickenson,Deborah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 S Seasonal C Classified 2/23/1984 2/23/1984 12/2/1991 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00100466883 2 Dickenson,Neil J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 6/21/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100466883 3 Dickenson,Neil J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 7/9/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105328575 0 Dickerson,Gregory T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105328575 1 Dickerson,Gregory T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 1/10/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105328575 2 Dickerson,Gregory T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2528.31 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105328575 3 Dickerson,Gregory T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 1/10/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.72 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00024002253 1 Dickey,Christi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C423 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 2/9/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109851786 0 Dickey,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000285 Engineer 1 Graduate E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time 12 01 10 24.29 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112661703 0 Dickey,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000929 Automotive Parts Technician E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 T Temporary C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 61 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086428386 0 Dickey,Ruth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1994 9/12/1994 11/8/2002 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100634886 3 Dickey,Sharon M K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1998 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1445.21 B Biweekly 0.79 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00033502194 0 Dickey,Theresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1977 10/27/1977 6/19/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00045233199 0 Dickhudt,Penelope l E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S006 MnSCU OOC MnSAT E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1986 12/22/1986 12/28/1999 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112241547 0 Dickie,Scott T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 429.844 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112241547 1 Dickie,Scott T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112241547 2 Dickie,Scott T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3469.59 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073083285 1 Dickinson,Brenda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 1/15/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3624.061 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099750222 0 Dickinson,Kenneth E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001399 Safety & Health Officer 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1989 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099750222 1 Dickinson,Kenneth E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 12/4/1989 4/6/2009 4/25/2010 P Part-Time 3 59 13 13.74 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109312533 0 Dickinson,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1078.652 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105973758 0 Dickinson,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2002 4/3/2004 6/26/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105973758 1 Dickinson,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2002 4/3/2004 4/3/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085875768 1 Dickinson,Timothy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1985 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111386682 0 Dickson,Carrie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/17/2011 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111386682 1 Dickson,Carrie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3638.774 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111685068 0 DiCristina,Sarah Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111687939 0 Diederichs,Judy Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2009 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106168194 0 Diederichs,Timothy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 8/26/2004 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00026472006 2 Diedrich,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1973 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4019.167 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102635577 0 Diedrichsen,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106340454 0 Diegnau,Melissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106340454 1 Diegnau,Melissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 132.955 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106340454 2 Diegnau,Melissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1250 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106340454 3 Diegnau,Melissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 571.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00059024493 0 Diekmann,Beth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 L Limited U Unclassified 4/1/1991 4/1/1991 4/13/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112442319 0 Diekmann,Brandon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00101379069 1 Diekmann,Mary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1999 1/25/1999 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019090170 0 Diemer,Margaret Henkels E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1977 9/12/1977 7/13/1989 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.83 206 Clerical Yes
00109925046 0 Dienger,Marla Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108193338 0 Dierking,Kirsten K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102889314 0 Dierks,Mike E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.389 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112900689 0 Diers,Lizabeth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2566.831 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty No
00029610108 1 Diesslin,Blaine R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1975 9/2/1975 9/2/1975 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 136.364 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112036716 0 Dietel,Dale G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 507.042 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107417178 0 Diethelm,Julie Marget E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2003 3/16/2004 3/16/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 766.647 B Biweekly 0.5 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00093763395 0 Dietz,Clyde Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1991 9/28/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.64 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093763395 1 Dietz,Clyde Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1991 9/28/1991 3/7/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101888127 0 Dietz,Eric Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 10/3/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099717453 0 Dieveney,Carrie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 5/14/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061841241 0 DiFabio,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C522 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT9 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000795960 0 DiFiore,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 564.73 B Biweekly 0.38 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00028329741 0 Difronzo,Roberta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1992 3/23/1992 5/27/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108824859 0 Digby,Todd Ryan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U9 MnSCU System Office ETC Bldg 55108-5227 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3418.314 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108535977 0 Digiulio,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2729.885 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108535977 1 Digiulio,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 1/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108535977 2 Digiulio,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 1/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3958.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108535977 3 Digiulio,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 2/15/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 500.977 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112541319 0 Diiro,Katie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1127.78 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112594284 0 DiLauro Rief,Kimberly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105456186 0 Dill,Teresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2001 9/17/2001 8/10/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2052.058 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105456186 1 Dill,Teresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2001 9/17/2001 8/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1310.63 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105456186 3 Dill,Teresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2001 9/17/2001 5/24/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 60 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043474563 0 Dill,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1985 8/12/1985 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3037.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101289375 0 Dillemuth,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1998 12/29/1998 12/1/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4121.111 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00086237811 2 Dillenburg,Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1988 9/15/1988 8/19/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086237811 5 Dillenburg,Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1988 9/15/1988 8/19/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086237811 6 Dillenburg,Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1988 9/15/1988 6/7/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086237811 7 Dillenburg,Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1988 9/15/1988 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 47.51 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112280652 0 Dilley,Erin P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1035.714 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112654278 0 Dilley,Ronda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 284.211 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090952884 0 Dilley,Sharon Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/15/1992 1/15/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3210.938 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090952884 1 Dilley,Sharon Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/15/1992 1/15/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046898478 0 Dilley,Terrance N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1965 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1522.222 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101869020 0 Dilley,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101869020 1 Dilley,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00000357786 0 Dillman,Richard H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00000357786 1 Dillman,Richard H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3750.354 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102174237 0 Dillon,Edward Frederick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2899.485 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102174237 2 Dillon,Edward Frederick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3750.47 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109615968 2 Dillon,Loli M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1819.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105699924 0 Dilts,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2002 1/29/2002 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099777447 3 Dimian,Atef F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1997 3/31/1997 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099777447 4 Dimian,Atef F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1997 3/31/1997 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109385199 0 Dimick,Mary Schwietz E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/2006 2/21/2006 2/21/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112052061 0 Dimler,Karen Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106077114 0 Dimock,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106077114 1 Dimock,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094324923 0 Dinehart,Marylee K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000113 Baker E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 1/24/1996 1/24/1996 1/24/1996 P Part-Time 3 61 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00055842237 0 Ding,Zheng M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055842237 1 Ding,Zheng M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4757.896 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00057138543 0 Dingfelder,Diane C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1991 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3551.724 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111413709 0 Dingman,Rita Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1730.212 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111413709 1 Dingman,Rita Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3736.367 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109341540 1 Dingmann,Judith Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 4/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109041768 0 Dingmann,Renee C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00051630381 2 Dingmann,Scott C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1990 6/13/2008 6/13/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00051630381 1 Dingmann,Scott Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1990 7/1/2008 6/13/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106198092 0 Dini,Abdirisak A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 5/4/2005 7/2/2009 I Intermittent 3 66 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
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00012833469 0 Dinndorf,Viola L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1986 2/7/1986 7/27/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109864359 0 Dinndorf-Hogenson,Georgia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109864359 1 Dinndorf-Hogenson,Georgia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 5/16/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102758832 0 Dinneen,Adrienne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102758832 1 Dinneen,Adrienne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112255011 0 Dinneen,Terrance B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085253157 0 Dinse,Jayne H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/5/1982 11/15/1993 1/24/1997 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113043843 0 Dircks,Joel Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00015555672 1 Dircz,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1973 8/9/1973 10/13/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00090512334 0 Dirks,Jeff E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1991 8/27/1991 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090512334 1 Dirks,Jeff E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1991 8/27/1991 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090512334 2 Dirks,Jeff E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1991 8/27/1991 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108929997 0 Dirks,Kent Emil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086143167 0 Dirks,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1978 10/23/1978 5/26/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00108252045 0 Dirkse,Kevin W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00087501249 0 Dirksen,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1994 12/5/1994 6/18/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111087603 0 Discher,Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100978713 0 Disrud,Charlotte Lynnea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109748430 0 Distad,Aarin T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061934004 0 Disterhaupt,Amy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1991 8/30/1991 8/16/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00055002519 0 Ditlevson,Andrew Phillip E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2362.529 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111347379 0 Ditlevson,Guadalupe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111342330 0 Dittmann,Scarlet May E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00032503581 0 Dittrich,Anita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1975 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 I Intermittent 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00056914209 0 Dittrich,Jacqueline G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1990 10/19/1990 2/25/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108303525 0 Dittrich,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2004 8/31/2004 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1667.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108303525 1 Dittrich,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2004 8/31/2004 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00030343599 0 Diver,Charlin F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/25/1987 11/25/1987 11/25/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2374.517 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111589434 0 Dixit,Rekha S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111591216 0 Djakovic,Branko E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110655468 0 D'Meier,Kristinea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1969.112 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110655468 1 D'Meier,Kristinea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3923.077 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112914054 0 Do,Dung Ngoc E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00005297094 0 Dobbe,Kevin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00005297094 1 Dobbe,Kevin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 993.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089211573 0 Dobbelaere,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1986 6/16/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001725669 0 Dobbins,Audie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1979 1/5/2005 6/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00076263660 0 Dobbins,Christopher T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1995 12/18/1996 12/18/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111317877 0 Dobbins,DeWayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110984445 0 Doberstein,Benjamin William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 1/14/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00092325915 0 Dobesh,Lynn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/29/1995 7/29/1995 7/29/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003553506 0 Dobey,Rodney G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1973 4/1/1973 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00011689227 0 Dobie,Barbara S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1974 9/4/1974 3/12/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034505262 0 Dobis,Vernon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109849311 0 Dobmeier,Terry S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1668.814 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099782199 0 Dobratz,Christian W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1997 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099049401 0 Docken,Martha L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2000 12/26/2000 12/26/2000 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101510442 0 Dockendorf,James Louis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101510442 2 Dockendorf,James Louis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 6/9/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 973.214 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089507385 0 Dockendorf,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/17/1991 10/17/1991 8/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108369558 0 Dockter,Gloria J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48A MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/A E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2004 10/19/2004 1/3/2005 P Part-Time 6 56 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00045689589 1 Dockter,Keven A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045689589 3 Dockter,Keven A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2330.398 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112820598 0 Dockter,Wade A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110323719 1 Dodd,Larry Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 4/13/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0.49 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086396706 1 Doebbert,Jan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T034 MnSCU Alexandria TC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 7/1/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4569.156 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099621225 0 Doebbert,Kim M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/30/1996 8/20/2008 1/26/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099621225 1 Doebbert,Kim M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/30/1996 8/20/2008 8/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099621225 2 Doebbert,Kim M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/30/1996 8/20/2008 8/29/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099621225 3 Doebbert,Kim M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/30/1996 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099621225 4 Doebbert,Kim M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/30/1996 8/20/2008 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112443408 0 Doege,Laura M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109905345 0 Doenz,Connie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105726852 0 Doering,Daryl D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2001 10/18/2001 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105726852 1 Doering,Daryl D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2001 10/18/2001 9/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089953380 0 Doering,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1977 8/22/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112668336 0 Doeringsfeld,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112668336 1 Doeringsfeld,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2192.216 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107734077 1 Doerner,Hope A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 8/25/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2333.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107734077 3 Doerner,Hope A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 8/25/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4326.525 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00063877374 0 Doerrer Gile,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1992 2/26/1992 6/10/2005 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109780902 0 Doesken,Randolph John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/19/2010 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101236014 1 Doetkott,Renee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1998 10/22/1998 10/22/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101236014 0 Doetkott,Renee Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1998 10/22/1998 10/22/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111338370 0 Doffing,Katrina Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 12/6/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00069201693 0 Doffing,Lonnie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1992 12/14/1992 9/20/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111418857 0 Dogan,Soner E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111418857 1 Dogan,Soner E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106012170 0 Dogwiler,Toby Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3239.267 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106012170 1 Dogwiler,Toby Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2328.674 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101833578 0 Doh,Emmanuel F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101833578 1 Doh,Emmanuel F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2293.458 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102091572 0 Doherty,Jolene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 S Seasonal C Classified 12/1/1999 12/1/1999 1/8/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102091572 1 Doherty,Jolene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1999 12/1/1999 1/8/2003 I Intermittent 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.3 206 Clerical Yes
00112628736 0 Doherty,Timothy F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112628736 1 Doherty,Timothy F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112595175 0 Dohm,Megan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 8/18/2010 7/28/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108830304 0 Dohrmann,Erin MarieHelmin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/2005 1/7/2009 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00094732110 0 Dokken,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2587.652 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094732110 2 Dokken,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3568.089 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106338078 0 Dokken,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.434 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085727367 0 Dolan,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/15/1989 2/15/1989 8/11/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076026159 0 Dolan,Patrick Leo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1994 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2847.644 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105271452 0 Dolan,Samantha C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108194328 0 Dolance,Susannah K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1494.615 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108194328 1 Dolance,Susannah K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6214.286 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111476277 0 Dold,Nina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 9/23/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108969102 0 Dolence,Travis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2754 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00086993577 0 Dols,Kenneth E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/18/1993 10/18/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110605374 0 Dolva,Kris J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 S Seasonal C Classified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109805652 0 Domagala,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109805652 1 Domagala,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3459.375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101912877 0 Domagall,John J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1999 9/2/1999 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101912877 1 Domagall,John J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1999 9/2/1999 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1864.811 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101691513 0 Doman-Flygare,Sarah E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/20/1999 11/19/2002 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005710518 0 Dombeck,Irene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1987 8/19/1987 8/14/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 390.911 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112519143 0 Domben,Andrew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089449074 0 Dombrovski,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089449074 1 Dombrovski,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2536.403 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105236901 0 Dombrovskis,Guntis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2001 10/3/2007 7/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109927224 0 Dombrovskis,Jordanna Ovedia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2006 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112726350 0 Domeier,Joshua L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 12/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00080039520 0 Domek,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1994 9/14/1994 9/18/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00094051980 0 Domitz,Stuart Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 10/30/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108974250 0 Dona,Daria Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108974250 1 Dona,Daria Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00095831406 1 Donaho,Stephen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1996 9/11/1996 3/30/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095831406 2 Donaho,Stephen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1996 9/11/1996 3/30/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103100580 0 Donahue,Brandon C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2000 1/11/2010 7/1/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 568.182 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109335996 0 Donahue,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2006 1/6/2006 1/6/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 26.586 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109902771 0 Donahue,Edward L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 6/23/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105323031 0 Donahue,Kelly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105323031 1 Donahue,Kelly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2384.48 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105323031 2 Donahue,Kelly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 9/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106236603 0 Donahue,Michael Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1277.343 B Biweekly 0.38 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108561915 0 Donais,Denise Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/16/2005 2/16/2005 2/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108561915 1 Donais,Denise Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/16/2005 2/16/2005 2/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 823.756 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00012112947 0 Donaldson,George C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1973 2/13/1973 5/30/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112742982 0 Donaldson,Thomas Rodger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112742982 1 Donaldson,Thomas Rodger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 15 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111026322 0 Donarski,Jennifer Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107547858 0 Donat,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 782.609 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099947133 0 Donath,Paula E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/1997 5/15/1997 11/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099947133 1 Donath,Paula E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/1997 5/15/1997 11/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 66.667 B Biweekly 0.19 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099947133 2 Donath,Paula E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/1997 5/15/1997 11/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2345 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111682692 0 Donaway,Patrick D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 008758 Proj Analyst E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 1/29/2009 1/29/2009 1/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081537588 1 Donehower,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/28/1994 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105922278 0 Donley,Margaret S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2002 5/21/2002 5/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.49 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105922278 1 Donley,Margaret S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2002 5/21/2002 5/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110848716 0 Donley,Sean R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.295 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101866545 0 Donlin,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1999 8/3/1999 2/25/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101427777 0 Donlon,Angela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/1999 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 133.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111072654 1 Donlon,Brian Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 8/20/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109622898 0 Donnay,Brent Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 9/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042306363 0 Donnay,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 003189 Electrical/Electronics Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1985 8/12/1985 10/3/1997 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00087143661 1 Donnay,Linda I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1993 4/1/1993 4/18/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00061288623 0 Donnay,Patrick Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1991 8/16/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061288623 1 Donnay,Patrick Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1991 8/16/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089537481 0 Donner,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1978 12/4/1978 9/24/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112667841 0 Donohue,Amy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112667841 1 Donohue,Amy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5850.281 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103133844 0 Donoval,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103133844 1 Donoval,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055062711 0 Donovan,Brian R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112003551 0 Donovan,Judy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112003551 1 Donovan,Judy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102316896 0 Donovan,Sandra B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 4/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112778424 0 Doocy,Chad Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 324.584 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085531347 0 Doody,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06C MnSCU St Paul TC 216,217,220 E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1984 7/16/1984 2/23/1998 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00091666278 1 Dooley,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1995 9/14/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3637.931 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091666278 0 Dooley,John Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1995 9/14/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110684277 0 Dooley,Sean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110684277 1 Dooley,Sean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110684277 2 Dooley,Sean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1071.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113105520 0 Doolittle,Aaron Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00048340710 1 Doolittle,Everett O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1982 6/30/1982 6/30/1982 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00048340710 2 Doolittle,Everett O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1982 6/30/1982 12/3/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2377.96 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048340710 6 Doolittle,Everett O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1982 6/30/1982 12/3/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 596.209 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110094534 0 Doolittle,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112685859 0 Doom,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112685859 1 Doom,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109893663 1 Doorenbos,Steven D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102991482 0 Doose,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00081755784 0 Doose,Jerry M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00106018902 0 Dopp,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 S Seasonal C Classified 8/1/2002 8/1/2002 9/8/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.46 206 Clerical Yes
00002189088 0 Doran,Peter D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2090.408 B Biweekly 0.79 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107537067 0 Doran,Sheila B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 1/6/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112677048 0 Dorin,Judith I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113133042 0 Dorin,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106081173 0 Dorlac,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034677324 1 Dorland,Marilyn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1979 4/30/1979 9/7/1978 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112843665 0 Dorman,Jeffrey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110546172 0 Dorn,Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00088638660 0 Dorn,Gretchen C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088638660 1 Dorn,Gretchen C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 8/27/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00072043092 0 Dorn,Judith Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112070376 0 Dorn,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092859327 0 Dorn,Todd D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 5/14/1994 11/14/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092859327 2 Dorn,Todd D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 5/14/1994 10/10/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092859327 3 Dorn,Todd D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 5/14/1994 10/10/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 34 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100729233 0 Dornack,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1998 5/14/1998 4/15/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112799907 0 Dornacker,Lisa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107523207 0 Dornbush,Martha Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107523207 1 Dornbush,Martha Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 6/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109972368 0 Dornfeld,Debra Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1376.246 B Biweekly 0.8 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109527066 1 Doron,Jericho L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/11/2006 5/11/2006 8/6/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
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00109363518 5 Dorr,Gretchen H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/2006 1/27/2006 2/10/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109363518 6 Dorr,Gretchen H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/2006 1/27/2006 4/29/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099839817 1 Dorr,Nathan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/1997 5/30/2007 1/18/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00037511694 1 Dorschner,Linda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 3/22/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00022100265 0 Dorschner,Michele Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1987 11/2/1987 10/16/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100195326 0 Dorsett,Jason R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1997 9/21/1997 4/23/2003 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102151863 0 Dosch,Jennifer H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/13/2003 1/3/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 938.25 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102151863 1 Dosch,Jennifer H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/13/2003 1/3/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2245.385 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108207891 0 Dosch,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/21/2006 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108207891 1 Dosch,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1285.715 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111201849 0 Dosch,Paul Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2008 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 890.11 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111703284 0 Dosch,Rachelle I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/16/2009 2/16/2009 2/16/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 986.625 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110196999 0 Dosdall,Frank Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/12/2007 3/29/2011 2/12/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105086223 0 Dose,Nicole L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2001 7/1/2004 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2063.678 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00044491689 1 Doshan,Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1980 5/5/2011 5/5/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00042816708 0 Doss,Bradley Laverne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C394 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1988 9/16/1988 1/27/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3448.276 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00082795977 0 Dostal,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 3/22/1995 3/22/1995 11/15/2000 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.38 207 Technical No
00101078109 0 Dotseth,Lynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1998 11/25/1998 8/27/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00002806551 0 Dotson,Michael V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1977 8/6/1998 8/9/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111567951 0 Doty,Kathleen P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T024 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3045.977 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00045475353 0 Doty,Thomas Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000267 Electrician Supervisor E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1978 5/30/1978 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00108836046 0 Douangmala,Sam Somphone E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00085259295 0 Doucette,Kari L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1987 7/20/1987 6/2/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112744368 0 Dougherty,Colin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5747.13 B Biweekly 0.79 220 Manager Yes
00112656357 0 Dougherty,Daniel Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 263.158 B Biweekly 0.06 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100230273 0 Dougherty,Dawne C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/1997 8/22/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100230273 1 Dougherty,Dawne C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/1997 8/22/2007 9/29/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3569.557 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105628941 0 Dougherty,John F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100978317 0 Doughty,Emily Farr E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 8/23/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 8.05 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105402924 0 Douglas,James Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2001 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00017104329 0 Douglas,Jean Arlene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1988 11/22/1988 12/16/1992 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111820599 0 Douglas,Kenneth R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101846151 0 Douglas,Sarah T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102090780 1 Douglass,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T733 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/18/1999 10/18/1999 9/28/2005 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111820401 0 Doust,Kimberly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 5/8/2009 9/18/2011 5/8/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111573891 0 Douvier,Guilette A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111269565 0 Douvier,Jesse J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1645.75 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111344013 0 Douvier,Kasey Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1032.88 B Biweekly 0.62 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00102225420 0 Dowd,Charles M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/12/2000 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00070247232 0 Dowd,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/17/1993 3/17/1993 1/15/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2866.437 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00070247232 2 Dowd,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/17/1993 3/17/1993 1/1/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4521.073 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102099789 0 Dowden,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1999 11/29/1999 11/29/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066435237 0 Dowdle,Emily L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1992 12/5/1994 6/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110679723 0 Dowds,Susan Parault E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110679723 1 Dowds,Susan Parault E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102745764 0 Dowers,Barry S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1027.027 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109816938 0 Dowlatshahi,Layla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109816938 1 Dowlatshahi,Layla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2904.1 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106442127 0 Downey,Kelly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2003 2/26/2003 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107415792 0 Downey,Sarah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1671.034 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00067372866 0 Downey,Tim P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1995 1/9/1995 1/9/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067372866 1 Downey,Tim P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1995 1/9/1995 1/9/1995 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112666950 0 Downey,Victoria S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101926044 0 Downing,Trae K E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/8/1999 9/8/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101926044 1 Downing,Trae K E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/8/1999 9/8/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105322239 0 Downs,Brian W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067489389 1 Downs,Darrell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3049.936 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067489389 2 Downs,Darrell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110168982 0 Downs,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/30/2007 11/30/2007 11/30/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109869903 1 Doxon,Julian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.34 207 Technical Yes
00108546471 0 Doyle,Brent H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2005 1/31/2005 1/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101979405 1 Doyle,Bridget M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/30/1996 1/30/1996 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27.85 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099563112 0 Doyle,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107601219 0 Doyle,Heather A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/20/2003 9/20/2003 9/20/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111589929 0 Doyle,Holly Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T683 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112677147 0 Doyle,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099650529 0 Doyle,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/21/1996 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099650529 1 Doyle,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/21/1996 1/12/2009 3/18/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100337787 0 Doyle,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1997 10/27/1997 1/10/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112687740 0 Doyscher,JoAnn N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111081564 0 Dozah,Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E2646 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00072766188 1 Draayer,Suzanne Rhodes E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108862083 0 Drager,Darla Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 353.448 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112526271 0 Drahos,Cynthia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2010 5/1/2010 5/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102919806 0 Drahota,Shane Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/2/2000 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102919806 1 Drahota,Shane Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/2000 11/5/2007 7/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100363329 0 Drake,Dianne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 S Seasonal C Classified 12/1/1997 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100363329 1 Drake,Dianne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 E Emergency C Classified 12/1/1997 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111401037 0 Drake,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111345102 0 Drake,Jason Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099948321 0 Drake,Jimmy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2001 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106074243 1 Drake,Julie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2002 8/22/2006 2/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112801986 0 Drake,Karen Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106365303 1 Drake,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2003 1/14/2003 8/18/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106365303 2 Drake,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2003 1/14/2003 8/18/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1278.379 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113159574 0 Drange,Andrew Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2011 4/17/2011 4/17/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108108693 1 Drange,Paul R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T644 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Admin E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 11/10/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2155.173 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112979889 0 Dranselka,Tabitha Ryan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100279377 0 Draper,Tom A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 8/25/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111507858 0 Draper,Vicki E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 000455 Medical Technologist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 S Seasonal C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112631310 0 Draskoci-Johnson,Heidi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 533.44 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00095559354 0 Draskoci-Johnson,Jeffrey Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108990684 0 Drasler,Martina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 S Seasonal C Classified 8/18/2005 3/7/2007 8/18/2005 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.82 207 Technical Yes
00108990684 1 Drasler,Martina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2005 3/7/2007 6/2/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112277088 0 Drause,Amanda Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 T Temporary C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 3/1/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112016619 0 Draxten,Courtney Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C423 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 L Limited U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101408076 0 Drazenovich,Dana Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/8/1999 5/18/2009 1/5/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 264.657 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088690734 0 Drees,John G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T733 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1979 9/1/1979 5/16/2005 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00088690734 1 Drees,John G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1979 9/1/1979 2/2/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112657743 0 Drees,Jon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 533.333 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095275026 1 Dreese,Lynn S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/17/1996 1/8/2003 9/9/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1633.702 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095275026 3 Dreese,Lynn S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/17/1996 1/8/2003 9/9/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108825156 0 Dreher,Penny E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 P Part-Time 7 66 14 22.16 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical Yes
00111653487 0 Drehmel,Gregory W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109698435 0 Drenckhahn,Earle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00043751664 0 Drent,Faith L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 2/15/1994 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110954745 0 Drent,Laura E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 618.75 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107483508 0 Drescher,Nancy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107483508 1 Drescher,Nancy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111536964 0 Drew,Shannon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 10/9/2008 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.55 207 Technical No
00110847429 0 Drewek,Andrea M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2007 11/20/2007 11/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024480027 2 Drewes,Annette Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2002 8/16/2002 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108562212 1 Drewes,Elizabeth Clare E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2005 1/27/2005 6/10/2009 I Intermittent 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108562212 3 Drewes,Elizabeth Clare E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/2005 1/27/2005 5/31/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00017132643 0 Drewlo,Gerald Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 3/1/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103064346 0 Dreyer,Jon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 8/19/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 263.736 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00000935550 0 Dreyer,Ronald C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1979 8/1/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4432.452 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110849310 0 Drier,Antoinette Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 8/4/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112172148 0 Drinkwine,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 F Full-Time 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108718434 1 Driscoll,Connie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 9/19/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024153228 0 Driscoll,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.62 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00024153228 1 Driscoll,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 117.647 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107378667 1 Driscoll,Diane Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 1/8/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 652.07 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00037653759 0 Driscoll,Edwin F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1988 1/19/1988 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102989304 0 Driscoll,Lori JoNikula E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105396984 0 Driscoll,Marsha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109948707 0 Driscoll,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100419660 1 Driscoll,Rebecca Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1997 10/28/1997 9/20/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100419660 3 Driscoll,Rebecca Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1997 10/28/1997 9/20/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6199.4 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110070972 0 Driver,Jone M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2006 12/20/2006 12/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110549241 0 Driver,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110549241 1 Driver,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 1/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111935736 0 Driver,Thomas Neal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111935736 1 Driver,Thomas Neal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107770707 0 Drobac,Michael M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110318571 0 Droessler,Damian Shaun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1661.208 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085180689 0 Drone,KaAnn H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1977 8/22/1977 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106219773 1 Dropik,Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2002 10/16/2002 8/20/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106219773 2 Dropik,Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2002 10/16/2002 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106219773 3 Dropik,Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2002 10/16/2002 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3046.875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086609457 0 Dropik,Janet K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 12/18/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109780110 0 Dropkin,Kyla E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106344909 0 Drown,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105734475 0 Druga,Joe W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2002 1/10/2002 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102320955 0 Druley,Sarah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2000 2/4/2000 2/4/2000 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102320955 1 Druley,Sarah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/4/2000 2/4/2000 2/4/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 244.444 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112901085 0 Drum,Gregory P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2010 9/12/2010 9/12/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1395 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111105720 0 Drumgole,Emanuel William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2008 4/10/2008 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00056078946 0 Drummond,Deanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108204129 0 Drummond,Donald Gerard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108204129 1 Drummond,Donald Gerard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2107.807 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108204129 2 Drummond,Donald Gerard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 390.431 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112039488 1 Drummond,Janet K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1758.065 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113017707 0 Drummond,Susan Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112035231 0 Drumsta,Darren H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1468.687 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111823767 0 Drusch,Aaron Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 5/1/2009 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111663090 0 Druschel,Stephen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111663090 1 Druschel,Stephen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00095898429 1 Dryborough,William L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 8/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095898429 2 Dryborough,William L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 8/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1275 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108980784 0 Du Bois,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102315609 0 DuBall,Mary Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095599053 0 Dubbels,Thomas Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/1996 7/12/1996 7/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1010.536 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095599053 1 Dubbels,Thomas Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T664 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/1996 7/12/1996 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MCUA 01 2 1479.885 B Biweekly 0.5 220 Manager Yes
00095599053 2 Dubbels,Thomas Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 L Limited U Unclassified 7/12/1996 7/12/1996 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085593222 0 Dubbin,Kathy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1990 9/1/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112945437 0 Dubiaga,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105986232 0 DuBois,Aimee D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2013.359 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105986232 1 DuBois,Aimee D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2244.681 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108526473 0 DuBois,Julie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2690 Dakota Cty Apple Valley 55124-5627 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2005 3/23/2005 2/15/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.98 206 Clerical Yes
00027091647 0 DuBois,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 3/14/2005 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2264.849 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109428462 0 DuBord,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103183641 0 DuBose,Rose Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2001 8/20/2002 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1683.341 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103183641 1 DuBose,Rose Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2001 8/20/2002 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000134541 1 DuCett,Alan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 6/1/1990 6/1/1990 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1683.938 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093586779 0 Duch,Jeffrey D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/8/1995 1/27/1999 11/29/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109019196 0 Duchene,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 8/22/2005 8/16/2006 8/22/2005 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical Yes
00047523663 0 Duckett,Linda B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1987 9/9/1987 9/9/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110196900 0 Ducklow,Connie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110196900 1 Ducklow,Connie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112142547 0 Duclos,Joseph Lloyd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111669030 0 Dudderar,Frederick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 575.915 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102953664 0 Duea,Lorraine F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00015997113 0 Duea,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04O MnSCU STC Halenbeck and NHC E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1978 1/3/1978 8/23/2005 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00054282987 0 Duehring,Donald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1990 6/27/1990 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106166115 0 Dueis,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2002 9/23/2002 8/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100978515 0 Duellman,Joy B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112678038 0 Duenes,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 888.131 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086216526 0 Duering,Linda Barron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1972 7/31/1972 7/31/1972 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109852677 0 Duevel,Casey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2451.92 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102742992 0 Dufault,Jenny E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111445488 0 Duff,Arlene Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/25/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108957321 0 Duff,Louise Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52M MnSCU Ank Ram CC Managers E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107577954 0 Duff,Teri Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 S Seasonal C Classified 9/5/2003 8/18/2004 9/5/2003 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00107577954 1 Duff,Teri Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 S Seasonal C Classified 9/5/2003 8/18/2004 9/5/2003 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00107577954 2 Duff,Teri Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 T Temporary C Classified 9/5/2003 8/18/2004 9/5/2003 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
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00110685069 0 Duffy,Patricia Robyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3095.855 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110685069 2 Duffy,Patricia Robyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110685069 3 Duffy,Patricia Robyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1373.563 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109313523 0 Dufner,Sally Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/21/2009 1/17/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 449.438 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107783082 0 Dufseth,Arnold A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 S Seasonal C Classified 1/12/2004 8/19/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00012467070 0 Dugan,Suzanne C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1972 8/28/1972 12/29/1993 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3442.759 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112387275 0 Dugdale,Kathy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T073 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MMA/MNA E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102552021 0 Dugger,Russell L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2000 5/23/2000 2/9/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35.42 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102552021 1 Dugger,Russell L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2000 5/23/2000 7/10/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110806641 0 Dugstad,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019135314 0 Duininck,Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1981 9/28/1981 10/25/2005 P Part-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 0.75 217 Confidential Yes
00111506571 0 Duininck,Tolli N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 9/23/2008 9/23/2008 9/23/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.35 207 Technical No
00108028602 0 Dukowitz,Cindy Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2004 5/20/2004 8/8/2005 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102115728 0 Dulas,Bryan Duane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1999 12/14/1999 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106132059 0 Dulas,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108957519 0 Dullea,Kora L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2005 8/11/2005 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100200375 1 Dulohery,Yvette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 8/21/2006 9/11/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100200375 2 Dulohery,Yvette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 8/21/2006 5/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102392037 0 DuMarce,Craig W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112250160 0 Dumas,Denise M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 1/5/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112266693 1 Dumas,Edmund P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085942890 0 Dumbeck,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1993 9/28/1993 12/6/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103211757 0 Dumdei,Jennifer E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/9/2001 3/21/2001 3/21/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1264.368 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103211757 2 Dumdei,Jennifer E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/9/2001 3/21/2001 3/21/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027342612 0 Dumke,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 7/1/1991 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027342612 1 Dumke,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 7/1/1991 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2094.472 B Biweekly 0.88 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102733290 0 Dummer,Marguerite M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T514 MnSCU Henn North TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/13/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3340.595 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112631112 0 Dunbar,Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 135.26 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112007016 0 Dunbar,Ann-Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2009.309 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112007016 1 Dunbar,Ann-Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112555080 0 Dunbar,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1135.689 B Biweekly 0.96 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00088109901 0 Duncan,Dwight D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109626462 0 Duncan,Jacob Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/2006 5/5/2006 5/5/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109626462 1 Duncan,Jacob Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/2006 5/5/2006 5/5/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112907718 0 Duncan,Jon B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 872.489 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106239672 0 Duncan,Karin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2002 10/21/2002 10/21/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055537614 0 Duncan,Kerry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055537614 1 Duncan,Kerry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112803570 0 Duncan,Kjersti LO E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106223832 0 Duncan,Seth T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2002 10/8/2002 10/8/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108306198 0 Dunham,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108306198 1 Dunham,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1991.17 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108306198 3 Dunham,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 12/14/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1867.188 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108306198 4 Dunham,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2004 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112830102 0 Dunlap,Patricia Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2010 12/4/2010 12/4/2010 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.37 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099696861 0 Dunlop,Anthony Houge E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1436.853 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099696861 1 Dunlop,Anthony Houge E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3214.286 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099696861 2 Dunlop,Anthony Houge E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103017420 0 Dunn,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/9/2000 11/9/2000 11/9/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111623391 0 Dunn,Lawrence D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111623391 1 Dunn,Lawrence D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 8/3/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 210.526 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109024839 0 Dunn,Mary Alice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109024839 2 Dunn,Mary Alice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 570.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110833173 0 Dunn,Molly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100503612 0 Dunn,Shelly K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 9/8/2010 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109273923 0 Dunn,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109273923 1 Dunn,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1183.673 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111349062 0 Dunning,Marni L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2008 8/14/2008 8/14/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002268585 0 Dunning,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2653.63 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002268585 1 Dunning,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4757.896 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002268585 2 Dunning,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 10/5/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090717165 0 Dunstan,Richard F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/12/1983 11/12/1983 11/12/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110879208 0 Dupay,Katie Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100352538 0 Dupay,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100352538 1 Dupay,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2403.113 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105348870 0 Duplaga,Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112817430 0 Dupont,Melissa K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112652694 0 Dupuis,Tara Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1979.167 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105331446 0 Durand,Heidi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 1/3/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1752.874 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105331446 1 Durand,Heidi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 1/3/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2287.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085578174 0 Durant,Roger C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 E Emergency C Classified 7/18/1977 7/18/1977 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108960984 0 Durant,Tammy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.005 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108960984 1 Durant,Tammy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1446.171 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00031387455 0 Durant,Teresa H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1989 10/10/1989 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108537561 0 Duren,Emma E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.348 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108537561 1 Duren,Emma E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 7/1/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 561.578 B Biweekly 0.03 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112280157 0 Duren,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112858911 0 Durgin,Jay C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1043.956 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112912272 0 Durgin,Monica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101322243 0 Durgin,Rochelle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1999 1/5/1999 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111795354 0 Durham,Amanda Victoria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2009 4/23/2009 4/23/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00017040771 0 Durkee,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00110616264 0 Durley,Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06I MnSCU WIN Unclassified Dorm E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2010.391 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110616264 1 Durley,Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/18/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 136.364 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102032865 0 DuRose,Cassandra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1999 10/20/1999 10/4/2006 F Full-Time N7 63 13 20.23 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102032865 1 DuRose,Cassandra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 10/20/1999 10/20/1999 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105360849 0 DuRose,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105360849 1 DuRose,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1952.345 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101854665 0 Durward,Lynn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102669435 0 Dusek,Elisabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112315104 0 Dusek,Meghan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110763675 1 Dusing,Camilla F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 10/3/2007 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical No
00110806344 0 Dusosky,Destiny L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2007 10/18/2007 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110198385 0 Dusosky,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00091086138 0 Dussan,Josefina A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1995 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112364109 0 Dutchak,Lindsey Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 T Temporary C Classified 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 12/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112364109 1 Dutchak,Lindsey Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 12/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110945736 0 Duthie,Kasandra S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1969.112 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00110945736 1 Duthie,Kasandra S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3487.615 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110945736 2 Duthie,Kasandra S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 6/29/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109660122 0 Dutton,Gregory W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 6/12/2006 8/3/2011 12/28/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111476871 0 DuVal,Mark E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 147.541 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00022177980 0 Duval,Ronald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1982 5/19/1982 5/19/1982 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100411245 0 Dvergsten,Gregory S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/15/1997 12/15/1997 12/15/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2664.067 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087274341 1 Dvergsten,Ron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T674 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1990 7/1/1990 8/7/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3250.881 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00051000939 0 Dvorak,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1974 2/28/1990 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112038498 0 Dvorak,Leah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102197007 0 Dvorak,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2000 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102197007 1 Dvorak,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2000 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107771598 0 Dvorak,Troy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107771598 1 Dvorak,Troy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107771598 3 Dvorak,Troy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 8/25/2005 6/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107771598 4 Dvorak,Troy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 8/25/2005 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107771598 5 Dvorak,Troy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 8/25/2005 6/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1474.882 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00054441981 0 Dwarka,Annashwattie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1990 6/25/1990 1/18/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099660429 1 Dwyer,Joseph J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1997 1/12/1997 9/6/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113020875 0 Dwyer,Laura Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/17/2011 3/17/2011 3/17/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1008.065 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00079446906 0 Dwyer,Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/2/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079446906 1 Dwyer,Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/2/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3075 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111668139 0 Dybing,Gabriel N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1315.5 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111668139 1 Dybing,Gabriel N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3000 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110149083 0 Dye,Carol Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.71 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110149083 1 Dye,Carol Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 622.642 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110149083 2 Dye,Carol Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110149083 3 Dye,Carol Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112322331 0 Dye,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 762.887 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00000267696 0 Dyer,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000267696 1 Dyer,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106105725 1 Dyke,Dave L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2003 12/13/2003 12/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108298080 0 Dykes,Paul R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 1/10/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3090.517 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108298080 1 Dykes,Paul R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 1/10/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110605077 0 Dykhoff,Wayne Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100081377 0 Dylla,Amber J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 9/25/2009 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 33 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100081377 2 Dylla,Amber J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 9/25/2009 3/2/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.62 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091331559 0 Dyrland,Douglas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T04F MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1995 3/1/1995 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091331559 1 Dyrland,Douglas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1995 3/1/1995 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091331559 2 Dyrland,Douglas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1995 3/1/1995 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 627.791 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103059198 1 Dyrstad,Heidi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2001 1/9/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103059198 2 Dyrstad,Heidi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2001 1/9/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2550 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00022109967 2 Dyrud,Avis C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 5/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5052.777 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00015271344 0 Dyrud,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/9/1987 12/9/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.878 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015271344 1 Dyrud,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/9/1987 12/9/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3341.463 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109264617 1 Dysart,Aaron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107610525 0 Dyshaw,Mark Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2003 5/26/2003 12/17/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112256199 0 Dyslin,Amanda Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108519345 0 Dyslin,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 4/6/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105488361 0 Dyste,Donna R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 S Seasonal C Classified 9/21/2001 9/21/2001 9/28/2001 P Part-Time 3 55 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00105488361 1 Dyste,Donna R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 T Temporary C Classified 9/21/2001 9/21/2001 9/28/2001 P Part-Time 3 55 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00111357774 0 Dziengel,Lake E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111357774 1 Dziengel,Lake E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072394542 0 Eagle,Bruce W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072394542 1 Eagle,Bruce W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00057660273 0 Earhart,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 794.946 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00057660273 1 Earhart,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1978.547 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109242540 0 Earl,Heather Bower E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/10/2005 12/10/2005 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.92 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109242540 1 Earl,Heather Bower E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/10/2005 12/10/2005 12/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00066068937 0 Earley,Shirley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/17/1992 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108276696 0 Early,Cordelia D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 1/5/2007 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1149.04 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108276696 1 Early,Cordelia D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 1/5/2007 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1014.71 B Biweekly 0.19 210 MN State College Faculty No
00046980648 0 Early,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112745952 0 Earney,Amy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112633884 0 Earney,Cheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 4 65 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00055477620 0 Earthman,Dorothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/15/1990 10/2/1991 5/14/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052129440 0 Eastey,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/6/1996 5/6/1996 8/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00052129440 1 Eastey,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/6/1996 5/6/1996 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00052129440 4 Eastey,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/6/1996 5/6/1996 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107469153 1 Easthouse,Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109112949 0 Eastling,Jason Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112983651 0 Eastling,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00044626626 0 Eastman,Bruce C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048269034 1 Eastman,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/1/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054869166 0 Eastman,Dennis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00054869166 2 Eastman,Dennis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112257189 0 Easton,Jody Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 302.469 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108683685 0 Eaton,Barbara Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/15/2005 11/5/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1381.476 B Biweekly 0.87 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102775068 0 Eaton,Catherine G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102775068 2 Eaton,Catherine G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1965.116 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102775068 3 Eaton,Catherine G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1071.405 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109032660 0 Eaton,Charissa K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1916.368 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111401730 0 Eaton,Lois M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111401730 1 Eaton,Lois M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1812.5 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111006720 0 Ebbinga,Alan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 24 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111675960 0 Ebel,Donald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111675960 1 Ebel,Donald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111675960 2 Ebel,Donald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112473702 0 Ebel,Lucas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109729026 0 Ebensteiner,Nicole Diana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 8/31/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110619630 0 Eberhard,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 511.364 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110956725 0 Eberhardt,Justin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110956725 1 Eberhardt,Justin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 190.572 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110956725 2 Eberhardt,Justin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 364.167 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111398958 0 Eberhart,Katrina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111398958 1 Eberhart,Katrina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1979.563 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108835749 0 Eberman,Kay Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 8/12/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113002659 0 Ebert,Andrea L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112782186 0 Ebert,Helen Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C576 MAPE FT GT 6 mos Sal GT 7 E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00103208589 0 Ebert,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2001 9/30/2006 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 141.402 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099864567 0 Ebert,Joshua B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110577753 0 Ebinger,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 248.4 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110396880 0 Ebsen,B Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110604978 0 Ebsen,Michelle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.295 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110604978 1 Ebsen,Michelle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1319.062 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00054672255 0 Eccles,Jeffrey D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 3/2/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112799709 0 Eccles,Jennifer D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52X MnSCU Ank Ram CC Admin/Ed Svc E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/2010 10/28/2010 10/28/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3601.53 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108397377 0 Eccles,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003183 Transp Sign Fabricator E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2004 11/15/2004 11/15/2004 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101967525 0 Echelard,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1999 9/9/1999 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101967525 1 Echelard,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1999 9/9/1999 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107007219 0 Eckberg,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107007219 1 Eckberg,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 706.153 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00018976320 0 Ecker,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1981 6/15/1981 2/2/2006 F Full-Time N14G 15 12 30.6 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00111395295 0 Ecker,Elizabeth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111395295 1 Ecker,Elizabeth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2200 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092809035 0 Eckerman,Paula J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1995 10/16/1995 11/12/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102177009 0 Eckerson,Nancy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/1992 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4369.5 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102177009 1 Eckerson,Nancy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/1992 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2816.521 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112747041 0 Eckerson,Randy Ray E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/2010 10/4/2011 9/28/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1241.379 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108324711 0 Eckerson,Sue Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00104987322 0 Eckhoff,Jane Dold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04U MnSCU STC Coll Social Science E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2001 4/9/2001 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111666159 0 Eckhoff,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1188.227 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109630818 0 Eckholm,Tammy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112044438 0 Eckstein,Ric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2104.247 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112685265 0 Eckstein,Sarah Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111237291 0 Eckstrom,Ruth E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 11/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00079581051 0 Edblad,Jeffrey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111272535 1 Eddings,Brandy Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52O MnSCU Ank Ram CC Counseling E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039666132 0 Eddy,Dean Elliot E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57C MAPE FT Exempt GT 6 mos E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1987 9/20/1991 5/15/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000772200 0 Eddy,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110177199 0 Eddy,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/23/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110177199 1 Eddy,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/23/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110177199 2 Eddy,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 5/17/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1598.864 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107031276 1 Edel,Miranda E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2003 6/2/2003 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 635.294 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00031618917 0 Edel,Sara F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 32.81 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107395002 0 Edelheit,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3923.847 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107395002 1 Edelheit,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109861587 0 Eden,Jason E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109861587 1 Eden,Jason E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107494002 0 Eden,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101924856 0 Edgar,Cheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1999 9/17/1999 9/1/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099429066 0 Edgerton,Jennifer R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 1/8/2007 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099429066 1 Edgerton,Jennifer R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099429066 2 Edgerton,Jennifer R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1996 1/8/2007 10/20/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00085957047 0 Edin,Sheila R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1989 6/12/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00108569241 1 Edlund,Erin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T114 MnSCU Dakota County TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/2005 2/22/2005 6/1/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2873.564 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109728432 0 Edlund,Jenny Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2006 7/6/2006 7/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108192744 0 Edlund,Lori Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 1/8/2007 8/19/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108192744 1 Edlund,Lori Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/19/2004 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108192744 2 Edlund,Lori Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 1/8/2007 9/28/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101575782 0 Edlund,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1999 5/31/2000 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101287593 0 Edman,Daniel G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1999 1/5/1999 1/5/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105399954 0 Edman,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 S Seasonal C Classified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 9/6/2001 P Part-Time 3 55 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00105399954 1 Edman,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 T Temporary C Classified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 9/6/2001 P Part-Time 3 55 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00112848813 0 Edmond,Alexander James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 12/16/2010 12/16/2010 12/16/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030767517 1 Edmundson,Miles Blaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109862379 0 Edrisinha,Chaturi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109862379 1 Edrisinha,Chaturi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061222293 0 Edstrom,Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1991 4/1/1992 6/15/1994 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00009716652 0 Edstrom,Susan Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1982 2/24/1982 1/17/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112252437 0 Edvenson,Anne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003168297 0 Edvenson,Gary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 520.957 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00092549259 0 Edwards,Billie D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1995 9/21/1995 8/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030332412 0 Edwards,Bonnie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2308.989 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty No
00030332412 1 Edwards,Bonnie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112056417 0 Edwards,Brenda Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1040.04 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112056417 1 Edwards,Brenda Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112056417 2 Edwards,Brenda Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112800798 1 Edwards,Brian W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/30/2010 10/30/2010 2/15/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026517843 0 Edwards,Constance L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1989 1/17/1989 7/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089243451 1 Edwards,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1989 8/23/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089243451 2 Edwards,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1989 8/23/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089243451 3 Edwards,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1989 8/23/1989 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 72.727 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102696957 0 Edwards,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2000 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102696957 2 Edwards,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2000 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3587.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110544885 0 Edwards,Joshua Richardo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 7/5/2007 7/13/2011 7/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100391445 1 Edwards,Kevin James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/10/1997 12/10/1997 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015710310 0 Edwards,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100976931 0 Edwards,Thomas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 8/14/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3144.532 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106239573 0 Edwards-Johnston,Courtney B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 S Seasonal U Unclassified 11/1/2002 7/30/2007 8/30/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074870433 0 Edwardy,Suzanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1993 12/27/1993 12/27/1993 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102729330 0 Eells,Joe T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102729330 1 Eells,Joe T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3138.053 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101841993 0 Effertz,Angela Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101841993 1 Effertz,Angela Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4891.304 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00039268845 1 Effertz,Karen T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1987 11/18/1987 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111419946 0 Egbert,Jean E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1819.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111419946 1 Egbert,Jean E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100233342 1 Egbert,Shirley D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 10/25/1997 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 266.667 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109155222 0 Egbufoama,Felicia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 10/10/2005 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.99 203 Service Yes
00109155222 1 Egbufoama,Felicia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 10/10/2005 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service Yes
00109043946 0 Egeberg,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109043946 1 Egeberg,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3883.218 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101344914 0 Egeland,Jodi A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101865852 0 Egenberger,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 7/1/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101865852 1 Egenberger,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 7/1/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1318.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101865852 2 Egenberger,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S002 MnSCU OOC Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 3/30/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00085952592 0 Eggen,Joy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 S Seasonal C Classified 9/16/1994 9/16/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00085952592 1 Eggen,Joy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1994 9/16/1994 7/23/2001 I Intermittent 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical Yes
00112665069 0 Eggenberger,Joshua T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00034454970 0 Eggenberger,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1975 1/9/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034454970 1 Eggenberger,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1975 1/9/1978 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109926135 0 Eggers,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/2006 9/21/2006 9/21/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3062.912 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106086915 0 Eggersgluess,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106086915 1 Eggersgluess,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2560.086 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100451637 1 Eggert,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/31/1997 12/31/1997 5/10/2000 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099445797 4 Eggert,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 7/1/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099445797 0 Eggert,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099445797 1 Eggert,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108960687 1 Eggessa,Lara Leanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108960687 2 Eggessa,Lara Leanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1279.572 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105404904 0 Ehlenbach,Brian John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2001 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time 3 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105740910 0 Ehlenz,Marie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/12/2001 12/17/2003 10/19/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044714934 1 Ehlers,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4094.636 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00038658708 0 Ehlers,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 5/12/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101364813 1 Ehlert,Karin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1999 1/22/1999 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102840903 0 Ehlert,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2000 4/9/2003 4/5/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1623.755 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112681206 0 Ehling,Mark John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110247588 0 Ehrenkrook,Robert James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 4/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020168280 1 Ehresmann,Kristen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1989 7/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109433808 2 Ehret,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 3/30/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109780506 0 Ehrlich,Robin Sam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 1/13/2011 12/22/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 592.593 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109270953 0 Ehrlick,Darrell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00002020491 0 Eibensteiner,Janice Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/22/1987 7/22/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3995.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002020491 1 Eibensteiner,Janice Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/22/1987 7/22/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00077733909 2 Eibes,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/20/1994 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101798235 1 Eich,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1999 8/5/1999 8/5/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1041.666 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101798235 0 Eich,MaryAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1999 8/5/1999 8/5/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110140569 0 Eichenlaub,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2007 7/7/2009 1/2/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111442617 0 Eichers,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 414.474 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111383118 0 Eichhorn-Hicks,Brady F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1015.006 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111383118 1 Eichhorn-Hicks,Brady F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1085.493 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087084558 0 Eichinger,Karen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 T Temporary C Classified 7/6/1977 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113072949 0 Eichmiller,Jessica J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57Z Temp Emerg LT 67 Days E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110988108 0 Eichorst,Scot F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112447071 0 Eichten,Erin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1095.178 B Biweekly 0.83 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00070121007 0 Eichten,Jonathan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/17/1993 3/17/1993 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3692.681 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112675464 0 Eichten,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110748033 0 Eickhoff,Elizabeth MarieBennet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2007 9/8/2008 9/4/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 109.17 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112688334 0 Eickhoff,Jennifer Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100939608 1 Eickhoff,Nicole L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1998 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112834458 0 Eickholt,Jordan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 11/28/2010 11/28/2010 11/28/2010 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00112263129 0 Eickholt,Mary B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 10/28/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112141854 0 Eid,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2009 10/20/2009 10/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112141854 1 Eid,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2009 10/20/2009 10/20/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00053194284 0 Eide,Bruce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1990 5/29/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110201751 0 Eide,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00101274426 0 Eiden,Kristine Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1999 1/11/2010 1/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112008798 0 Eidenshink,Sandra Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 8/3/2009 12/13/2010 8/3/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110656260 0 Eidman,Cherste K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 5/9/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101033262 0 Eiffert,Wesley Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1998 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 7 63 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00102445497 0 Eiffler,Maria L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2333.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102445497 1 Eiffler,Maria L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/28/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102445497 2 Eiffler,Maria L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5124.488 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111470832 0 Eilen,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 9/27/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 800 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037165590 1 Eiler,Judy R A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/10/1988 8/17/2006 6/15/1994 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102851793 0 Eilers,William S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2000 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102851793 1 Eilers,William S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2000 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102851793 2 Eilers,William S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2000 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102851793 3 Eilers,William S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2000 8/14/2001 5/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 762.405 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00070344153 1 Eilertson,Sonja E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1993 8/25/1993 5/13/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108975537 0 Eimen,Alisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108975537 1 Eimen,Alisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043926399 0 Eimers,Jan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 11/16/1992 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110379159 0 Einck,Alan Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00056382579 0 Eis,Dianne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1990 10/1/1990 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110847627 0 Eischens,Daniel Nathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 33.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00087075747 0 Eischens,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1992 11/23/1992 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112926924 0 Eisel,Mervin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 319.149 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101014353 0 Eisenach,Kurt J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1998 2/3/2009 8/21/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112801788 0 Eisenbeisz,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112614183 0 Eisenberg,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112614183 1 Eisenberg,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 825 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111130272 0 Eisenhart,Kenneth Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111130272 1 Eisenhart,Kenneth Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 L Limited U Unclassified 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 6/7/2010 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 25 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110177892 0 Eisenlohr,Eric D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2007 1/1/2007 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112698729 0 Eisenlohr,James Walter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110953062 0 Eisenman,Holly Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109026522 0 Eisen-Ramgren,Amber Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 5/12/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1529.617 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099915750 0 Eisenreich,David F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/16/1997 5/16/1997 10/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099915750 1 Eisenreich,David F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/16/1997 5/16/1997 10/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 128.866 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099915750 2 Eisenreich,David F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/1997 5/16/1997 10/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099915750 3 Eisenreich,David F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/1997 5/16/1997 10/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106160076 0 Eisenreich,Judith Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2002 8/23/2002 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102684879 0 Eisenschenk-Bliss,Tamara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109527363 0 Eisinger,Melissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2006 5/9/2006 5/9/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00091827054 0 Eitingon,Daniel B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/22/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1793.939 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103154931 0 Eizenhoefer,Karen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2001 1/21/2003 8/25/2008 P Part-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00084847059 0 Ekblad,Calli A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T593 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Pr/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/10/1981 8/10/1981 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 28.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110244024 0 Ekblad,Colt Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T603 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC P/S E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 4/21/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110094039 0 Ekdahl-Christopherson,Vanessa Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108367677 0 Ekelund,Rebekah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.71 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108367677 1 Ekelund,Rebekah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 276.282 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105295707 0 Ekern,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105356790 0 Eklund,Clyde Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00105356790 1 Eklund,Clyde Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026544276 0 Ekstam,Robert B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1989 8/2/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026544276 1 Ekstam,Robert B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1989 8/2/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092226123 0 Ekstrom,Brian A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1995 10/4/1995 10/4/1995 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100994553 0 Ekstrom,Pamela E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 12/7/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1822.107 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00003782988 2 El-Afandi,Ahmed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1968 9/18/1968 9/6/1976 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 511.364 B Biweekly 0.15 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112620123 0 Elaksher,Ahmed Farouk E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112620123 1 Elaksher,Ahmed Farouk E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4810.52 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112620123 2 Elaksher,Ahmed Farouk E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4810.52 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112247784 0 Elala,Beakal Dagnachek E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00091080792 0 Eland,Thomas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1995 9/14/1995 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2079.59 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110575179 0 Elbasher,Kamal A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2438.582 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00061442865 2 Elcombe,Ronald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3254.394 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112243230 0 Elder,Elizabeth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112243230 1 Elder,Elizabeth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110623986 0 Elenberger,Katie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 7/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110576565 0 Elfstrand,Stephen F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3419.54 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107378469 0 Elhard,Kathy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2003 5/20/2003 5/28/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3204.15 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107378469 1 Elhard,Kathy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2003 5/20/2003 5/28/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.44 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107378469 2 Elhard,Kathy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2003 5/20/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095479857 0 Elhindi,Mohamed A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T604 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Admn E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1996 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3505.747 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00099807840 0 Elias,Laura J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1997 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2199.696 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099807840 2 Elias,Laura J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1997 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3178.713 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108329265 0 Elias,Nicholas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2004 9/21/2004 9/21/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107434206 1 Eliason,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107434206 2 Eliason,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112231647 0 Eliason,Erin Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112231647 1 Eliason,Erin Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 1/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 483.516 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101832885 0 Elifrits,Diane R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101832885 1 Elifrits,Diane R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1008.113 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101832885 2 Elifrits,Diane R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 L Limited U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/11/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 220 Manager Yes
00055069740 0 Elk,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1990 7/23/1990 9/1/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3019.793 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055069740 1 Elk,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1990 7/23/1990 9/1/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1986.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108487863 0 Ell,Jonathon James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 000969 Audio Visual Aide E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.37 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112044141 0 Ellefson,Joann K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 T Temporary C Classified 8/19/2009 8/15/2011 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112614480 0 Ellefson,Megan Kelly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112614480 1 Ellefson,Megan Kelly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 648.649 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089882001 0 Ellefson,Paul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/1976 2/9/1976 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1968.391 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00046074699 1 Ellefson,Rick D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 001923 Accounting Manager E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/1970 9/14/1970 7/27/2010 P Part-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 0.5 220 Manager No
00046074699 2 Ellefson,Rick D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 001923 Accounting Manager E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 T Temporary C Classified 7/1/1970 9/14/1970 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102751803 0 Eller,John F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2000 7/6/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102751803 1 Eller,John F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2000 7/6/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108304812 0 Ellering,Lori Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2004 1/6/2010 2/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110780901 0 Ellering,Shawn Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 5/1/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061324758 0 Ellingboe,Shawn G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061324758 2 Ellingboe,Shawn G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1327.353 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111047211 0 Ellinger,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 9/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1774.091 B Biweekly 0.61 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111047211 1 Ellinger,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 11/10/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012791988 0 Ellinghuysen,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1989 8/3/1989 11/10/1998 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5229.885 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012791988 1 Ellinghuysen,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1989 8/3/1989 11/10/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 533.333 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00073125657 0 Ellingsberg,Dave E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S000 MNSCU OOC Classified Misc E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1993 9/15/1993 7/13/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112083939 0 Ellingson,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112083939 1 Ellingson,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112083939 2 Ellingson,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2376.453 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112942863 0 Ellingson,Chelsea S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112617648 0 Ellingson,Cody D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100024353 1 Ellingson,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 7/1/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2908.905 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100024353 2 Ellingson,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 7/1/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 440.8 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103131171 0 Ellingson,James Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 1/6/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 271.011 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088905267 0 Ellingson,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3983.833 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088905267 1 Ellingson,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112978899 0 Ellingson,Kevin Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/15/2011 2/15/2011 2/15/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112978899 1 Ellingson,Kevin Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/15/2011 2/15/2011 6/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1686.583 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112939101 0 Ellingson,Stephanie F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 T Temporary C Classified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111996423 0 Ellington,Jeffery Lewis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102730419 0 Elliott,Annette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00078565608 0 Elliott,Daniel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/28/1994 7/28/1994 7/28/1994 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2491.182 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106380153 0 Elliott,Jodi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 5/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100974753 0 Elliott,Kathryn S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00052217748 0 Elliott,Kevin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/1990 7/15/1990 9/11/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00052217748 1 Elliott,Kevin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/1990 7/15/1990 9/11/1990 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108077607 0 Ellis,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/2004 6/6/2004 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00021123729 0 Ellis,Leona F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1970 3/2/1970 3/2/1970 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00102222153 1 Ellis,Shannan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007024 MnSCU Academic Professional 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/2005 3/1/2005 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108516969 0 Ellis,Troy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2005 7/9/2007 1/13/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112748625 0 Ellison,Brooke Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091834974 1 Ellison,Jane Randolph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1995 10/20/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.11 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105659730 0 Ellison,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109874457 0 Ellsworth,Deborah Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 5/20/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112104531 0 Ellsworth,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/2009 8/24/2009 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1657.684 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108323325 0 Ellwanger,Diane Eleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 S Seasonal C Classified 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.98 203 Service Yes
00112916331 0 Elmi,Hussein A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00110680119 0 Elmquist,Joyce M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111297384 0 Elness,Alec R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2008 5/13/2008 5/13/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2985.05 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085813200 0 Elness,Jodi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 5/19/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00085813200 1 Elness,Jodi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 1/27/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109898019 0 Elness,Joel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000912 Offset Press Operator E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 4/21/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111048597 1 El-Sawaf,Hamdy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2007 8/25/2008 1/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110484693 0 Elstad,Daniel John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109078992 0 Elstad,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T074 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Excl Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3793.946 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106265412 1 Elstad,Tabitha L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52R MnSCU Ank Ram CC Nursing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2002 5/23/2005 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111683880 0 Eltgroth,Peter G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107776350 0 Elvebak,Charlotte M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112476672 0 Elvecrog,Kim R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112345596 1 El-Wailli,Timothy Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 10/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112762782 0 Elwell,William Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113001669 0 Elwood,Susan Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113163138 0 Ely,Kimberly Catten E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00112679820 0 Ely,Sabrina Rebecca E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 387.097 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106064442 0 Embretson,Deborah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.92 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112620717 0 Emerick,Brian Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 0.87 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111980187 0 Emerick,Laura Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1153.096 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111980187 1 Emerick,Laura Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 6/8/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.19 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046407735 0 Emerson,Nate D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T604 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Admn E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/1989 6/25/1990 2/12/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3620.69 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00046407735 1 Emerson,Nate D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/1989 6/25/1990 7/8/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106132653 0 Emerson,Sheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2002 1/10/2003 1/10/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108321246 0 Emiru,Tadael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57E MMA FT Ex GT 6 mos sal LTE 18 E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/23/2004 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107476974 0 Emmel,Bruce H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110094336 0 Emmons,Sandy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2007 1/13/2009 1/9/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 116.279 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00069927561 0 Emslander,Alice Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1993 8/20/1996 4/6/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00066495330 0 Emslander,Jennifer C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41F MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Maint E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1992 7/6/1992 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112144428 0 Emslie,Dennis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 L Limited U Unclassified 10/20/2009 10/20/2009 10/20/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106079787 0 Endel,Sarah F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106079787 1 Endel,Sarah F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 2/6/2006 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00106079787 2 Endel,Sarah F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 T Temporary C Classified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 6/7/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.13 207 Technical No
00106079787 3 Endel,Sarah F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109105029 0 Ender,Jeannie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T743 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109105029 1 Ender,Jeannie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 1/13/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 92.593 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012954348 0 Endres,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1982 12/14/1982 9/13/1989 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111026223 0 Endres,Jessica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112785750 0 Endres,Stephanie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00047242899 0 Enersen,Paul O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1974 9/3/1974 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085613517 0 Enestvedt,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T541 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1990 11/20/1990 9/5/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.85 206 Clerical Yes
00105203637 0 Enfield,Justin Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000897 Hockey Rink Ice Maker E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2001 6/14/2001 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 3 61 12 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00105203637 1 Enfield,Justin Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2001 6/14/2001 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00064955385 0 Enfield,Thomas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 4/17/2006 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111552705 0 Enga,Richard Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088706574 1 Engberg,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11G MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1975 7/7/1997 8/18/1975 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 130.208 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088706574 2 Engberg,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1975 7/7/1997 8/18/1975 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016371630 0 Engebretson,Jill C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1982 4/23/1982 1/24/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112829805 0 Engebretson,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/23/2010 11/23/2010 11/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112842774 0 Engebretson,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110485782 1 Engel,Dana L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111935439 0 Engel,Kevin John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111935439 1 Engel,Kevin John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110129877 0 Engel,Laurene L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00025911963 0 Engel,Randy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1996 9/11/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 537.313 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00025911963 1 Engel,Randy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1996 9/11/1996 1/13/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 295.082 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00028321821 1 Engel,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1988 8/15/1988 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3750.47 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00028321821 2 Engel,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/15/1988 8/15/1988 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107910297 0 Engelby,Vaughn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112481622 0 Engelen,Mildred I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 3/21/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108235413 0 Engelen-Eigles,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00054487719 0 Engelhard,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 9/18/1990 9/18/1990 12/19/1990 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00054487719 3 Engelhard,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 9/18/1990 9/18/1990 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00112553397 0 Engelhart,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1034.483 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103159386 0 Engelman,Caryn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2001 2/12/2001 5/3/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108394308 1 Engelmeyer,Renee A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C484 MnSCU Rochester CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/11/2004 11/11/2004 7/9/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2681.992 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106474005 2 Engelstad,Ramona J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 4/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1056.25 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111554883 0 Engen,Betsy Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106075629 0 Engen,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106075629 1 Engen,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/2/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100148400 0 Engen,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108783873 0 Engen,Richard N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/25/2005 10/7/2010 9/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105967026 0 Engen,Stuart Karl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2735.475 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00016716843 0 Enger,Lin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/1989 9/2/1993 9/2/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00016716843 2 Enger,Lin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/1989 9/2/1993 9/2/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2293.99 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105558156 0 Engesather,Kris A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2001 10/30/2001 10/30/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026838999 0 Engesmoe,Bonnie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1984 7/1/1984 12/12/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100784871 0 Engeswick,Lynnette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1993 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2840.833 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100784871 1 Engeswick,Lynnette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1993 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110198484 0 Engholm,Jeffrey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108220563 0 Engholm,Joel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/29/2005 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2112.5 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108220563 1 Engholm,Joel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/29/2005 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103097412 0 England,Judy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2001 1/9/2001 7/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00073206144 0 Engler,Scott C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 10/21/2003 F Full-Time 3 58 14 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109086417 1 Englich,Vicki Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1320.93 B Biweekly 0.78 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108476874 0 English,Charmaine Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 6/1/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108476874 1 English,Charmaine Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 5/25/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112830300 0 Englund,Kate M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/6/2010 11/6/2010 11/6/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112902471 0 Englund,Lee Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1496.011 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102541032 0 Engman,Kimberly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/2000 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109725957 0 Engquist,John Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2006 7/18/2006 7/18/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1671.034 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00101079396 0 Engstrom,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106057116 0 Engvall,DeAnn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106057116 1 Engvall,DeAnn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00074639862 1 Enke,Janet Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112961277 0 Ennen,Brian David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/3/2011 2/3/2011 2/3/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110358270 0 Enninga,Josiah Daryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061965684 0 Ennis,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061965684 1 Ennis,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3970.022 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110070378 0 Ennis,Jessica A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/2006 11/2/2006 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105447771 0 Enno,Dellorie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/9/1996 1/3/2006 8/24/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 111.808 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105447771 1 Enno,Dellorie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1996 1/3/2006 9/2/2008 I Intermittent 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112475979 0 Enohnyaket,Pascal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1746.795 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110711007 0 Enos,Denise M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110711007 1 Enos,Denise M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 5/13/2011 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00085612626 0 Enright,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 002523 Physical Plant Mgr E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1983 6/2/1983 1/28/2011 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 34.57 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110835153 0 Epesse Same,Gerard Herve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Q MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fine Arts E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 S Seasonal C Classified 10/26/2007 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00112014441 0 Eppen,Amy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/2001 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111350349 0 Eppen,Jeffrey T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 113.636 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112681305 0 Epperson,Dawn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 371.134 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00070195059 0 Epps,Donald D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/24/1993 3/24/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00070195059 1 Epps,Donald D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/24/1993 3/24/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5435.694 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112781097 0 Epps,Takanda I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023700501 0 Erbele,Jane D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 11/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00111040182 0 Erber,Curtis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 L Limited U Unclassified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073138131 0 Erdahl,Alan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/16/1993 7/13/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00073138131 1 Erdahl,Alan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/16/1993 7/13/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073138131 2 Erdahl,Alan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/16/1993 7/13/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113046516 0 Erdahl,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 375 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102800511 1 Erdahl,Thomas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 9/2/2000 I Intermittent 7 60 13 18.64 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical Yes
00102800511 2 Erdahl,Thomas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 3/1/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00111049587 0 Erdmann,Renee D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2008 3/13/2008 3/13/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00046681272 0 Erdmann,Vicki S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1977 9/12/1977 6/20/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046681272 1 Erdmann,Vicki S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1977 9/12/1977 6/20/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2978.261 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00046681272 2 Erdmann,Vicki S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1977 9/12/1977 3/21/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112596660 0 Erickson,Andrea Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T593 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Pr/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/22/2010 7/22/2010 7/22/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023137686 0 Erickson,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1995 1/11/1995 9/3/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00023137686 1 Erickson,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1995 1/11/1995 9/3/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101589939 0 Erickson,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1999 4/20/1999 3/31/2010 I Intermittent 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112910490 0 Erickson,Carolyn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 475.852 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109870299 0 Erickson,Cecelia DuPlessis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1994.677 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101426193 0 Erickson,Chad P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 5/22/2001 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101361645 4 Erickson,Christopher A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 6/28/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112859901 0 Erickson,Cindy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109421136 0 Erickson,Cory Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S000 MNSCU OOC Classified Misc E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099635184 0 Erickson,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3518.966 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099555687 1 Erickson,Curtis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3195.845 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00053894610 0 Erickson,Cynthia Dianne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1990 9/15/1994 2/26/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093487878 0 Erickson,Darryl Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/29/1995 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093487878 1 Erickson,Darryl Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/29/1995 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093487878 3 Erickson,Darryl Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/29/1995 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110169675 0 Erickson,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2007 1/7/2007 1/7/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 304.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102952476 0 Erickson,Deron E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 11/1/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.321 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109446282 1 Erickson,Dustin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2006 11/5/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112615371 0 Erickson,Emily FayeMarie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112864653 0 Erickson,Erik James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 12/28/2010 8/12/2011 12/28/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00004070781 0 Erickson,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004070781 1 Erickson,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5956.522 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106279569 0 Erickson,Jane H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2002 11/26/2002 11/26/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00008156412 0 Erickson,Janet M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1977 10/4/1977 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112056516 0 Erickson,Jennifer Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2009 6/23/2010 6/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112680513 0 Erickson,Jenny L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111686850 0 Erickson,Juliane Marian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100138797 0 Erickson,Keith D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 210 MN State College Faculty No
00037840968 1 Erickson,Kevin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 S Seasonal C Classified 8/22/1977 8/22/1977 1/5/2005 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.98 203 Service Yes
00105577758 0 Erickson,Krista B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00056386242 0 Erickson,Leah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1990 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056386242 1 Erickson,Leah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1990 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056386242 2 Erickson,Leah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1990 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108069390 0 Erickson,Leah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089908434 1 Erickson,Leif O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1975 9/1/1975 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2076.017 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106419357 0 Erickson,Linda Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/10/2003 2/10/2003 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106419357 2 Erickson,Linda Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/10/2003 2/10/2003 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3138.898 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110016621 0 Erickson,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T683 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100050588 0 Erickson,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/18/1997 4/18/1997 2/2/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100050588 1 Erickson,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/18/1997 4/18/1997 3/27/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 162.273 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00027467055 1 Erickson,Marlene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1984 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111167991 0 Erickson,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 5/20/2008 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100197009 0 Erickson,Mickal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100197009 1 Erickson,Mickal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5836.831 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110286693 0 Erickson,Mirlande C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030413493 1 Erickson,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6045.862 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106385400 1 Erickson,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111318867 0 Erickson,Patrick L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/20/2008 6/20/2008 6/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1520.9 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00014937516 0 Erickson,Ronald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1983 8/10/1983 8/12/1992 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108123048 0 Erickson,Samantha A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2004 6/30/2004 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 23.22 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111659130 0 Erickson,Sara KristinaKern E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00042846705 0 Erickson,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1980 10/21/1996 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5065.057 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112819509 0 Erickson,Sharon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00045674739 0 Erickson,Sheri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4455.007 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087693012 1 Erickson,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/14/1995 11/14/1995 10/7/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107931483 0 Erickson,Tait J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/10/2004 4/10/2004 4/10/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112582404 0 Erickson,Thomas Howard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 F Full-Time N6 61 12 15.24 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00031855329 0 Erickson,Thomas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1982 11/24/1982 12/10/1986 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107572212 1 Erickson,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00033785631 0 Erickson,Timothy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/11/1989 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.347 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00033785631 1 Erickson,Timothy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/11/1989 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112626459 0 Erickson,Tyler Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/3/2011 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107339661 0 Erickson,William P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103181562 1 Erickstad,Susan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2001 2/26/2001 12/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112061565 0 Ericson,Faith Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112061565 1 Ericson,Faith Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112061565 2 Ericson,Faith Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1816.213 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111698928 0 Ericson,Rebecca D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111664971 0 Erie,Sarah K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 306.818 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106419555 0 Eriksen,Bradley E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/2003 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 24.95 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101023263 0 Eriksen,Mark John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2616.531 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046291212 0 Eriksson-Capes,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1986 8/6/1986 8/27/1990 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3775.65 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111473010 0 Erkkila,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2008 9/16/2008 9/16/2008 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00107369856 0 Erlander,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2003 1/16/2003 1/16/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 330.37 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112863366 0 Erling,Monica S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1658.99 B Biweekly 0.52 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055583550 0 Ernst,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 9/9/1992 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110142846 0 Ernst,Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 E Emergency C Classified 1/16/2007 8/23/2010 1/16/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00020251341 0 Ernst,Lynda D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023674761 0 Ernst,Mary Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1979 7/2/1979 1/22/1997 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109807038 0 Ernst,Michael Duane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109807038 1 Ernst,Michael Duane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085555998 0 Ernst,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1989 9/14/1989 4/19/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110293326 0 Ernst,Thomas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109797633 0 Ernste,Kenneth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108277290 0 Erntson,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 3 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102764475 0 Ernzer,Shayne Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2000 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1150.306 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00085307112 0 Erp,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 L Limited U Unclassified 7/5/1977 7/5/1977 8/3/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00101631024 1 Erpestad,Hanna I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T074 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Excl Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3585.785 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102051675 0 Erredge,Elizabeth R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102051675 2 Erredge,Elizabeth R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 7/28/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 818.182 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102051675 3 Erredge,Elizabeth R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 7/28/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110550528 0 Errthum,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/1/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00018749610 2 Ersfeld,Thomas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 10/6/1982 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055366443 0 Erway,Scott S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023858307 0 Erwin,Janice Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06E MnSCU WIN Classified Grants E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1986 12/8/1986 3/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110547261 0 Erwin,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4655.172 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107583597 1 Erwin,Shanalee Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2003 5/16/2005 5/24/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107583597 2 Erwin,Shanalee Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2003 5/16/2005 8/16/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00099917037 1 Erwin,Wesley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1997 6/9/1997 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 156.51 B Biweekly 0.04 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100610928 0 Erzar,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1998 3/23/1998 1/2/2000 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical Yes
00100610928 1 Erzar,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1998 3/23/1998 1/2/2000 P Part-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00113129577 0 Erzar,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107690220 0 Erzar,William M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2003 11/25/2003 12/1/2003 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106929306 1 Esbensen,George F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112388562 0 Escamilla Beltran,Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106062462 0 Esele,Ignatius I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 1/13/2005 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106062462 2 Esele,Ignatius I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 1/13/2005 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5356.609 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112652991 0 Eskeli,Shanna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C436 MnSCU Hibbing CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105095727 0 Esko,Darlene Joyce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2001 5/29/2001 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105340950 0 Eskridge,Paul B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00073163673 1 Eslamloo-Grami,Maryam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109495188 0 Esler,Bradley D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109495188 1 Esler,Bradley D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113072355 0 Esler,Linnell Fay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time 7 66 14 16.7 H Hourly 0.38 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101912778 0 Espana,Samuel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 8/21/2006 9/1/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101912778 1 Espana,Samuel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 8/21/2006 9/1/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094270077 0 Esparza,Renee A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1996 2/7/1996 2/7/1996 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110577159 0 Espenson,Danylle J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110577159 1 Espenson,Danylle J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110394306 0 Esperum,Melissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 6/19/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110394306 1 Esperum,Melissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 L Limited U Unclassified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 7/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00103017717 0 Esping,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 10/8/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109818819 1 Espinosa,Jessica Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/2006 8/14/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109414602 0 Essa,Alfred E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/20/2006 8/22/2007 3/20/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5134.1 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00110195118 0 Essien,Stella Oyimma E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.72 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102703392 0 Essig,Jerelyn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112520826 0 Esson,Kristan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00082074663 0 Esson,Robert Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S000 MNSCU OOC Classified Misc E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1995 11/13/2006 5/8/1997 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112904550 0 Esson,Tiffany Honor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 627.907 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105400746 0 Estee,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/22/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1513.27 B Biweekly 0.82 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00056732247 0 Estee,Sara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1990 10/10/1990 12/22/1999 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106093449 0 Esterberg,Norman Willard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 9/11/2009 9/11/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102283632 0 Esterby,Kerstin JosetteKealy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2000 2/1/2000 7/1/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00058102803 0 Estey,Carrie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1993 8/26/2005 8/26/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109814166 0 Estibill,Marcela P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109814166 1 Estibill,Marcela P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2642.31 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109814166 2 Estibill,Marcela P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112548942 0 Estlick,Jenine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 T Temporary C Classified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091378386 0 Estrada Rivera,Juan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091378386 1 Estrada Rivera,Juan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 916.29 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045417933 0 Estrem,Sherry Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1978 5/4/1978 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109863270 0 Estrem,Theresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109863270 1 Estrem,Theresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100971387 1 Estrin Dashe,Alejandra Audrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/24/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100971387 2 Estrin Dashe,Alejandra Audrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100971387 3 Estrin Dashe,Alejandra Audrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/24/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00053481087 1 Estwick,Sonja A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00058704030 0 Ethier,Sara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1991 9/30/1991 9/30/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00058704030 1 Ethier,Sara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1991 9/30/1991 9/30/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108259371 0 Etter,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2004 8/31/2004 8/31/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105839118 0 Etter,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/25/2002 4/25/2002 4/25/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105663591 0 Ettestad,Donita R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2002 1/3/2002 1/3/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 780 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112242339 0 Ettlinger,Cheryl Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 9/4/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical No
00112782285 0 Eubanks,Kelley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2726.743 B Biweekly 0.4 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112963455 0 Eule-Nashoba,Autumn W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 6/21/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112963455 1 Eule-Nashoba,Autumn W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.35 207 Technical Yes
00085172769 0 Eull,Debbi D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 7/17/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105338772 0 Euren,Gary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101320362 1 Eustice,Gary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100802988 3 Evans,Bill L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/1998 6/4/1998 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100802988 4 Evans,Bill L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/1998 6/4/1998 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086138910 0 Evans,Byron L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1983 8/29/1983 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110941182 0 Evans,Craig Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00020414691 0 Evans,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020414691 1 Evans,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 L Limited U Unclassified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 8/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112696056 0 Evans,Jorge Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109415691 0 Evans,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/3/2006 3/3/2006 3/3/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2605.709 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111916629 0 Evans,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111502116 0 Evans,Kim Yun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2008 10/8/2008 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00089528670 1 Evans,LaDonna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 11/28/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112183929 0 Evans,Matthew Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 5/11/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110805948 0 Evans,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/23/2007 10/23/2007 10/23/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110805948 1 Evans,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/23/2007 10/23/2007 3/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 315.789 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023663178 0 Evans,Sharon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1987 10/14/1987 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103135527 0 Evans,Shawn S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2001 1/1/2001 1/1/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103135527 1 Evans,Shawn S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2001 1/1/2001 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103135527 2 Evans,Shawn S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2001 1/1/2001 4/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103135527 3 Evans,Shawn S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2001 1/1/2001 5/3/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00074887164 0 Evans,Shirley M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 001011 Instructional Communic Tech E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1993 12/15/1993 11/24/1997 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00042224094 0 Evarts Kittock,Claudia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/1/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00042224094 1 Evarts Kittock,Claudia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/1/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3728.357 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101456784 0 Evens,Duane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1999 3/9/1999 3/9/1999 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110510631 0 Evens,Jennifer Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2007 1/11/2011 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1211.111 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110510631 1 Evens,Jennifer Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2007 1/11/2011 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1911.803 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00112699224 0 Evensen,Erik Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 571.543 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102773583 0 Evensen,Sharon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 8/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089277012 0 Evenski,Joyce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/17/1976 5/17/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089277012 1 Evenski,Joyce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/1976 5/17/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1605.473 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110829015 0 Evenson,Catherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112641606 0 Evenson,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T510 MnSCU Hennepin North TC E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 E Emergency C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088176726 0 Evenson,Judith Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1972 7/1/1972 8/1/1973 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.47 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088176726 1 Evenson,Judith Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1972 7/1/1972 8/1/1973 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2141.767 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088176726 2 Evenson,Judith Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1972 7/1/1972 8/1/1973 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090256221 0 Evenson,Kimberly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045611973 0 Evenson,Lavonne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1986 9/1/1988 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.14 210 MN State College Faculty No
00045611973 1 Evenson,Lavonne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1986 9/1/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.52 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109221354 0 Evenson,Michelle Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 12/6/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111046320 0 Evenson,Thomas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2008 3/1/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112038993 0 Everett,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112038993 1 Everett,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110131164 0 Everett,George Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110131164 1 Everett,George Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1932.85 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102766455 0 Everett,Heidi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 1/17/2006 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00039145194 0 Everett,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1989 1/3/1989 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1450 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00039145194 1 Everett,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1989 1/3/1989 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106332039 0 Everett,John T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109796940 0 Evers,Craig T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02E MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo A&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108661806 0 Evers,Holly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 8/4/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108661806 1 Evers,Holly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 10/1/2006 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110785950 0 Everson,Cathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2007 10/16/2007 10/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108477171 0 Evert-Karnes,Elizabeth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1623.755 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102726162 0 Everts,Lisa D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110486376 0 Evich,Mark Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 35.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110268972 0 Evje,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112749021 0 Ewald,Shalom W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/2010 9/23/2010 9/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112301739 0 Ewel,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112301739 1 Ewel,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112301739 2 Ewel,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102825360 0 Ewel,Sandra P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 1/14/2008 1/5/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00058930047 0 Ewen,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1991 3/27/1991 3/11/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112477563 0 Ewens,Elizabeth AnnCrumb E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E26U9 MnSCU System Office ETC Bldg 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112212936 0 Ewert,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 6551.199 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085473135 0 Ewert,Scott L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00073126548 0 Ewert-Knodell,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/16/1993 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073126548 1 Ewert-Knodell,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/16/1993 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100285812 0 Ewig,Gregory Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 6/23/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3533.18 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00074234754 0 Ewing,James Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 7/1/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1986.552 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00001435896 0 Ewing,M Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04F MnSCU STC 12 Month Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 7/3/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3515.616 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107544393 0 Ewing,Robin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2042.008 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107544393 1 Ewing,Robin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00092104254 3 Ewing,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1985 7/1/1985 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109858122 0 Eyden,Pamela G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2006 1/12/2009 8/29/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 533.44 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00004858623 0 Eyo,Bassey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00004858623 1 Eyo,Bassey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00004858623 2 Eyo,Bassey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00081452052 0 Eyre,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081452052 1 Eyre,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00081452052 2 Eyre,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 3/20/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081452052 3 Eyre,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00081452052 4 Eyre,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1062.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112039191 0 Faass,Irene P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2201.026 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112039191 1 Faass,Irene P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1932.85 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089191179 1 Fabel,Randy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/20/2002 9/20/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111670416 0 Faber,Kiera L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00042451992 0 Faber,Lyle J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 002101 Carpenter Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1987 4/22/1987 5/17/1995 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101882979 1 Faber,William Edwin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101882979 2 Faber,William Edwin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111820995 0 Fabian,Rose A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2009 12/4/2009 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00095151276 0 Fabian,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/1996 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095151276 1 Fabian,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/28/1996 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006807240 0 Fabozzi,Kirsten Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1989 1/18/1989 12/8/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110127402 0 Fabro,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110127402 1 Fabro,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 2/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 47.057 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110127402 2 Fabro,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1251.424 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110127402 3 Fabro,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110128095 0 Fafinski,Thomas Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 985.06 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105295311 0 Fagerland,Rhoda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/23/2001 8/27/2001 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1446.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105295311 1 Fagerland,Rhoda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/23/2001 8/27/2001 5/23/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088135245 5 Fagerstrom,Margery L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 L Limited U Unclassified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 10/1/1998 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 34.857 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003992175 1 Fagin,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1970 7/1/1970 7/1/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5868.974 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105706062 0 Fagundes,Rosa B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.117 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105706062 1 Fagundes,Rosa B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 640.103 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108158094 0 Fahl,Angela G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/21/2004 7/21/2004 7/21/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112923756 0 Fahl,Jacob C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101290167 0 Fahning,Melissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007203 MnSCU Academic Professional 6 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/16/1996 12/16/1996 12/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108543105 0 Fahrion,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 1/20/2005 1/20/2005 1/20/2005 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112557357 0 Fahs,Stephen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108540927 0 Fairbairn,Tricia N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 1/16/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110687148 0 Fairbanks,Brendan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112897917 0 Fairbanks,Devery Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 312.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110132550 0 Fairbanks,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2007 1/18/2007 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101888028 0 Fairbanks,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108539145 0 Fairbanks,Tawana Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2005 1/7/2005 1/7/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 239.583 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00055822833 0 Fairbanks,Terry V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 7/1/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055822833 4 Fairbanks,Terry V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 7/1/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2140.625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055822833 5 Fairbanks,Terry V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 7/1/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085413042 0 Fairburn,Kimberly Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 12/1/1987 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055895301 0 Fairchild,Brenda E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055895301 1 Fairchild,Brenda E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105327684 2 Fairchild,Holly K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 10/1/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2271.287 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079101594 1 Fairchild,Ruth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111571911 0 Faith,Gwen H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 5/4/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00105349365 0 Falc,Emilie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087152472 0 Falk,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003455 College Bkstore Coord Sr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 7/9/2007 F Full-Time 6 68 13 23.52 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108509148 0 Falkofske,James C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/18/2005 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108509148 2 Falkofske,James C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 4/16/2007 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100680822 0 Falkofske,Thomas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1458.126 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099886743 0 Fall,Dennis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 4/24/1997 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00045597915 0 Faller,Cathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1975 9/25/1975 8/26/1980 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023250843 0 Faltersack,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1973 1/24/1973 8/17/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106449255 0 Fandel,Chris J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2003 2/21/2003 2/7/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089760033 0 Fane,Randall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/2/1974 7/2/1974 1/1/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112673880 0 Fang,Haw-ren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112542309 1 Fankhanel,Amy Rebecca E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 1/24/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1133.05 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112654377 0 Fannin,Richard S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 247.059 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112816935 0 Fanslow,Matt C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/12/2010 11/12/2010 11/12/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111821688 0 Farah,Hodan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/4/2009 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112673979 0 Farah,Musa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110685366 0 Fargione,Erica A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1305.685 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110685366 1 Fargione,Erica A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 352.941 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113020776 0 Faris,Ban K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2011 3/18/2011 3/18/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00108477072 0 Farmen,Jamie Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106930494 0 Farmer,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/9/2003 4/9/2003 4/9/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103160475 0 Farmer,Susan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/12/2001 2/12/2001 1/14/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103160475 1 Farmer,Susan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/12/2001 2/12/2001 1/14/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1846.73 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088060500 0 Farmer,Timothy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1999 9/26/1983 4/5/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088060500 2 Farmer,Timothy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1999 5/11/1999 4/5/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00010385793 1 Farnberg,Wayne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/1979 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 666.7 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100969803 0 Farniok,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 1/5/2007 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100969803 1 Farniok,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 1/5/2007 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100969803 2 Farniok,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 1/5/2007 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112281048 0 Farniok,Jason Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099636867 0 Farnum,Amy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1997 1/2/1998 9/12/2000 F Full-Time 7 62 13 22.18 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112577652 0 Farr,Nicole E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00080921610 0 Farrah,Heidi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1994 9/14/1994 8/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00080921610 1 Farrah,Heidi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1994 9/14/1994 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2852.3 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00080921610 2 Farrah,Heidi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1994 9/14/1994 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111391533 0 Farrah,Kaelie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111391533 1 Farrah,Kaelie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2110.583 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110661210 0 Farrell,Heather E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1589.884 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110661210 1 Farrell,Heather E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101935548 0 Farrell,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 562.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101026629 0 Farrell,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100147806 0 Faruque,Cathleen Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2908.904 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100147806 1 Faruque,Cathleen Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 810.337 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109930986 0 Fasching,Shirley M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108433809 0 Fashant,Zala Deane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T524 MnSCU Henn South TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 9/8/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3256.705 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108433809 2 Fashant,Zala Deane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112681701 0 Fashingbauer,Kaitlyn Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00054977769 0 Fasick,Laura E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054977769 1 Fasick,Laura E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3602.814 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105405597 0 Fassbender,Julie Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 10/20/2008 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 266.667 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100346499 2 Fassbender,Thomas Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 1/12/2011 8/19/1998 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00022241538 0 Fassett,Donald C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 1/22/1973 1/21/2009 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108455886 0 Fassett,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 10/15/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 88.983 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107771301 0 Faste,Christian P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 5/24/2010 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 71.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089032482 0 Fath,Bill Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1985 8/29/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089032482 1 Fath,Bill Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1985 8/29/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108470241 0 Fatzinger,James T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.286 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108470241 1 Fatzinger,James T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1066.837 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048465945 0 Fauchald,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1982 9/1/1982 9/1/1982 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 6220.333 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048465945 1 Fauchald,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1982 9/1/1982 9/1/1982 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113072553 0 Fauks,Carissa K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101798532 0 Fauskee,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1999 8/17/2000 1/6/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101798532 1 Fauskee,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1999 8/17/2000 8/10/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 52.309 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101798532 2 Fauskee,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1999 8/17/2000 1/6/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 597.68 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112600026 0 Faust,Andrea Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00109796346 0 Faust,Nicole D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110874555 0 Faustino,Joni Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06C MnSCU WIN Class Student Union E Executive 000148 Cashier E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 6/16/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108563697 0 Fautsch,Craig Elliott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003718 MnSCU Regional Audit Coord E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2005 2/17/2005 2/17/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112190463 0 Favela,Elena E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T024 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 10/25/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2880 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106337583 0 Favet,Heidi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2002 8/13/2002 1/6/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108679725 0 Favor,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112721202 0 Favreau,Christopher S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101870604 0 Fawcett,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101870604 1 Fawcett,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3266.254 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112040676 0 Fawzy,Tamer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110709918 0 Fayose,Mayfield E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2007 8/17/2007 8/17/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1090.909 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112296789 0 Fears,Meghan Eileen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112296789 1 Fears,Meghan Eileen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112720509 0 Fechtelkotter,Amy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112915737 0 Fechtelkotter,Gregg L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/2010 12/30/2010 5/18/2011 I Intermittent 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00086983875 0 Feddema,Lana L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/1989 9/14/1989 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107579043 0 Fedele,Andrea L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.17 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109861092 0 Fedele,Juan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108263331 0 Feder,Angela D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00033896016 0 Feder,Thomas Russell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000530 Plumber E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1984 6/11/1984 12/10/1986 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00081163368 0 Fedock,Laura E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T014 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/16/1994 11/16/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3833.87 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106135029 0 Fedor,Carrie LynnPopelka E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 9/4/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112625073 0 Fedt Hughes,Rosemary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100277595 0 Fee,Ann R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1997 10/6/1997 12/4/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2323.067 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100198197 0 Fee,Scott T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100198197 1 Fee,Scott T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110905344 0 Fehl,Kelsey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 618.557 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089307009 0 Feichtinger,Alice L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1987 6/1/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1436.298 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106330059 0 Feierabend,Laura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1239.125 B Biweekly 0.27 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106330059 1 Feierabend,Laura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 501.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112908312 0 Feig,Stacey Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112520727 0 Feigal,Jessica R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/11/2010 6/11/2010 6/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101433717 0 Feil,Ernest E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/1999 1/13/1999 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1018.552 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00110969793 0 Feilmeyer,Kimberly Susanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111238677 0 Feine,Caleb Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/6/2008 5/6/2008 5/6/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085870620 0 Feit,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1989 10/3/1989 9/28/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00093068514 0 Felch,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/8/1994 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 45.53 H Hourly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093068514 1 Felch,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/8/1994 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093068514 2 Felch,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/8/1994 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109442025 0 Felder,Denise Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 3/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112981275 0 Feldkamp,Betsie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/2011 1/21/2011 1/21/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 318.657 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111326094 0 Feldman,Heidi Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 12/29/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112084533 0 Feldman,Jacob L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 516.129 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112686651 0 Feldmann,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E263C A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00048090636 0 Felice,Joan H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102091671 0 Felice,Mildred L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E264A A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1999 12/6/1999 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 382.979 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110619036 0 Felicelli,Sarah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1442.3 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112109580 0 Felien,Edward McLeod E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 364.688 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105773283 0 Felix,Mario Rudolf E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2002 8/7/2002 12/23/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089956053 0 Felland,Melissa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2377.27 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089956053 3 Felland,Melissa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101319966 0 Fellegy,Anna Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C634 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3256.705 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00085988826 0 Feller,Cory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1994 8/15/1994 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102284523 0 Feller,Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2000 3/6/2000 3/6/2000 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101890503 0 Felling,Mona J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/16/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101890503 1 Felling,Mona J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/16/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111663981 0 Felsheim,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103027617 0 Felsheim,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T514 MnSCU Henn North TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/28/2000 12/28/2000 8/5/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4308.391 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100656567 0 Felt,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/25/1998 2/25/1998 2/14/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102892482 0 Feltman,Douglas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000099 Audio Visual Educ Spec E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2000 6/26/2001 1/17/2007 F Full-Time 7 61 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112661802 0 Felton,Janet Adair E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2010 8/28/2010 3/26/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105319863 0 Fendos,Paul G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/19/2004 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105319863 1 Fendos,Paul G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000727056 1 Fenichel,Dennis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085244346 0 Fenlason,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1987 7/13/1987 9/10/2003 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109320948 0 Fenlason,Kristen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085769838 0 Fenlason,Shirley Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1987 11/1/2007 10/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108025236 0 Fennell,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108025236 1 Fennell,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00079730343 0 Fennell,Jenifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1707.692 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079730343 1 Fennell,Jenifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3750.47 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110549142 0 Fennell,Jessica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110549142 1 Fennell,Jessica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 1/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105619932 0 Fenning,Julie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 001399 Safety & Health Officer 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 4/2/2010 P Part-Time 14G 08 10 21.4 H Hourly 0.94 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057176460 0 Fenske,Douglas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003036 University Print Shop Supv 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1990 11/12/1990 11/12/1990 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110657250 0 Fenske,Mary Gillen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110657250 1 Fenske,Mary Gillen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2212.963 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112623192 0 Fenske,Shelie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57Z Temp Emerg LT 67 Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095076333 0 Fenton,Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1996 4/1/1996 10/16/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095076333 1 Fenton,Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1996 4/1/1996 10/16/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3210.938 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095076333 3 Fenton,Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1996 7/29/2003 7/29/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110682396 1 Fenton,Diana Miller E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110682396 2 Fenton,Diana Miller E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1867.188 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101174139 0 Fenton,Edward W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1998 10/9/1998 10/9/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109018107 1 Ferasol,Ferade Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2005 8/31/2005 3/21/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00037846413 0 Ferden,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06I MnSCU WIN Unclassified Dorm E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1974 9/3/1974 1/22/1988 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2306.649 B Biweekly 0.67 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00008218980 0 Ferden,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 8/1/1987 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00008218980 1 Ferden,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 8/1/1987 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112084632 0 Ferderer,Douglas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 893.023 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105892578 1 Fergus,Pamela M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2002 8/23/2004 8/24/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105892578 2 Fergus,Pamela M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2002 8/23/2004 8/24/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3579.395 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106443315 0 Ferguson,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06E MnSCU WIN Classified Grants E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 S Seasonal C Classified 3/5/2003 3/5/2003 10/1/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109038699 0 Ferguson,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 838.5 B Biweekly 0.52 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108368865 0 Ferguson,Ronald T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108368865 1 Ferguson,Ronald T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2197.916 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108516672 0 Fernandez Greene,Vanessa Alane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2005 1/13/2005 1/13/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1552.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108516672 1 Fernandez Greene,Vanessa Alane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2005 1/13/2005 1/13/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105525189 0 Fernandez Mejia,Edelgard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 7/10/2006 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105525189 1 Fernandez Mejia,Edelgard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 620.689 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108219375 0 Fernandez-Iglesias,Juan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2584.032 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109573596 0 Ferrara,John David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2006 5/18/2006 5/18/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111270357 1 Ferrari,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101094939 0 Ferraro,Rita A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1998 9/4/1989 1/11/2006 P Part-Time 7 61 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.91 207 Technical Yes
00003208986 1 Ferreira,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1974 9/1/1974 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 652.07 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112009194 0 Ferrell,Matthew August E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1876.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112009194 1 Ferrell,Matthew August E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 6/27/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107819514 1 Ferrier,Melissa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 2/19/2004 8/16/2010 8/10/2006 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100279278 0 Ferrier-Ultan,Jacqueline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/1993 6/2/1993 7/24/1997 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 111.111 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112030875 0 Ferro,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112030875 1 Ferro,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102636369 0 Ferstl,Andrew D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 134.582 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102636369 1 Ferstl,Andrew D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100979307 0 Fertig,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1998 8/3/1998 3/17/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112552803 0 Feser,Brittany Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109242639 0 Fett,Amanda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2005 12/20/2005 1/7/2009 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.35 206 Clerical No
00112834062 0 Fettig,Alisa Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 6/12/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107744769 0 Fettig,Curtis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2004 1/6/2004 1/6/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107744769 1 Fettig,Curtis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2004 1/6/2004 1/6/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 494.932 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107881983 0 Fettig,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/9/2004 3/9/2004 3/9/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107881983 1 Fettig,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/9/2004 3/9/2004 3/9/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085927050 1 Fiala,MaryLou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1995 3/27/1995 3/23/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106091766 0 Fiala,Nick C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106091766 1 Fiala,Nick C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00045534456 0 Ficek,Rhonda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4292.312 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045534456 2 Ficek,Rhonda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111787731 0 Ficocello,Katie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110663685 0 Fideldy,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112636656 0 Fiebelkorn,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 T Temporary C Classified 8/5/2010 8/5/2010 8/5/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108515484 0 Fiedler,Edell S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 8/28/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00074842119 0 Fiedler,Margaret M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109089090 0 Fiedler,Scott C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2005 5/12/2006 5/12/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00112007511 0 Fiedler-Infante,Amber Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 621.811 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112007511 1 Fiedler-Infante,Amber Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00037544463 0 Fiegel,Coralie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 1/31/1996 12/2/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3515.294 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00037544463 1 Fiegel,Coralie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 1/31/1996 12/2/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105353226 0 Field,Judy H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1984 3/8/1995 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105353226 1 Field,Judy H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1984 3/8/1995 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 282.366 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105353226 2 Field,Judy H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1984 3/8/1995 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089981595 0 Field,Marla C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1979 8/6/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089981595 1 Field,Marla C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1979 8/6/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4050.757 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103134240 0 Field,Melissa Grunewald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 2/1/2001 2/1/2001 2/1/2001 P Part-Time 3 55 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00103134240 1 Field,Melissa Grunewald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 2/1/2001 2/1/2001 2/1/2001 P Part-Time 3 55 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service Yes
00100886841 0 Field,Susan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1998 6/30/1998 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.07 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100886841 1 Field,Susan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1998 6/30/1998 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100886841 2 Field,Susan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1998 6/30/1998 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1421 B Biweekly 0.08 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106063155 0 Fielder,Roy Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112917024 0 Fields,Marcie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2317.57 B Biweekly 0.35 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102702699 0 Fields,Ronald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002523 Physical Plant Mgr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 12/27/2006 11/6/2009 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110627352 0 Fiene,Shannon P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2445.275 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110627352 1 Fiene,Shannon P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2779.403 B Biweekly 0.24 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102773682 0 Fier,Sara M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 8/22/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00042298443 0 Fiereck,Allen G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1982 2/24/1982 11/14/1984 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 21.78 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00087011199 0 Fiereck,Jeri A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1981 7/27/1981 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101749428 0 Fierke-Kleppe,Tara Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2005 7/6/2005 1/13/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 296.178 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110685267 0 Fietzer,Christine Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110685267 1 Fietzer,Christine Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105318972 1 Fife,Jason Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 93.97 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086893785 0 Figg,Lynne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1988 8/15/1988 1/7/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105368274 0 Figg,William H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105368274 1 Figg,William H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 568.421 B Biweekly 0.13 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105368274 2 Figg,William H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112278573 0 Figueroa Higueros,Juan Carlos E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111459150 0 Fijacko,Nicholas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 3/4/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111459150 1 Fijacko,Nicholas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 T Temporary C Classified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 3/4/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical Yes
00100056726 0 Filipovich,Natalie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 1/7/2010 12/2/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 666.667 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00003790215 0 Filipovitch,Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1978 9/12/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4248.955 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003790215 1 Filipovitch,Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1978 9/12/1978 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108122949 0 Filkins,Michelle Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106054245 0 Filler,Debby M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106054245 1 Filler,Debby M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113130270 0 Fillion,Ricky J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112913757 0 Filner,Matthew F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108212049 0 Filter,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108212049 1 Filter,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100052073 0 Filzen,Paul F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112010085 0 Finan,Ann-Marie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003378573 0 Finch,Adale A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 E Emergency C Classified 9/13/1976 2/15/2011 2/15/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105752394 0 Finch,Cindy Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112720608 0 Finch,Ian A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112620024 0 Finch,Laura Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00058996179 0 Finck,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E267B U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1991 4/1/1991 10/14/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109303623 0 Finco,Pamela R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00061488009 0 Fineday,Anita P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 486.486 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100115532 0 Fink,Joyce L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1997 4/16/1998 4/16/1998 I Intermittent 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.99 206 Clerical Yes
00051233985 0 Fink,Kathleen Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1990 9/6/1994 6/6/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.78 206 Clerical Yes
00022938993 0 Fink,Ronald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1977 2/17/1977 2/17/1977 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00093069405 0 Fink,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 3/14/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1010.561 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093069405 1 Fink,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 3/14/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 666.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106470045 0 Fink,Todd Glenn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106470045 1 Fink,Todd Glenn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 321.244 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106470045 2 Fink,Todd Glenn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 6/15/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00012952566 0 Finlayson,Alan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003352 Systems Architect E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1981 1/29/1981 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100273041 0 Finlayson,David Ian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 L Limited U Unclassified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 3/9/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00095821704 0 Finlayson,Janet Larue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/8/2000 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095821704 1 Finlayson,Janet Larue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/8/2000 2/6/2006 8/2/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095821704 2 Finlayson,Janet Larue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/8/2000 2/6/2006 3/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 953.965 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003133053 0 Finlayson,Karen Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1986 11/17/1986 11/17/1986 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112298571 0 Finley,Richard P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 183.14 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100216908 0 Finn,John F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 4/18/2005 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107682894 1 Finn,Scott M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108511326 0 Finn,Teri Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2629.544 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108511326 1 Finn,Teri Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4176.829 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111005136 0 Finne,Charles O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C576 MAPE FT GT 6 mos Sal GT 7 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002361348 0 Finnegan,Darla K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1982 10/4/1982 12/11/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00090354231 0 Finnegan,Mary Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/4/1993 10/4/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1322.394 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090354231 1 Finnegan,Mary Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/4/1993 10/4/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4506.579 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105672996 0 Finnegan,Roger J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105672996 1 Finnegan,Roger J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001843083 2 Finney,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/29/1985 7/29/1985 4/7/1997 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108211059 0 Finocchiaro,Paul E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108211059 1 Finocchiaro,Paul E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112688532 0 Finseth,Onalee R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1471.657 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111855645 0 Finseth,Wayne David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 652.174 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112004442 0 Finsness,Lisa Schneider E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112278177 0 Finstrom,Annette Marie Gladys E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 366.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055453662 2 Finstrom,Guy B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/1996 7/1/1999 6/7/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2372.392 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00071472654 0 Fiola,Janice A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1993 9/2/1993 9/2/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.04 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00024196491 0 Fischbach,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000930 Inventory Control Supv 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1981 8/27/1981 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 16E 11 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109316790 0 Fischer,Daina A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1250 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109079388 0 Fischer,Darla J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00101276406 0 Fischer,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1998 12/17/1998 8/25/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105338871 0 Fischer,Donald Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105338871 1 Fischer,Donald Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091253943 0 Fischer,Gary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/5/1979 6/5/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089044857 0 Fischer,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/18/1977 4/18/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1112.736 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089044857 1 Fischer,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/18/1977 4/18/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.766 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109862973 0 Fischer,Jason Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1589.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109862973 1 Fischer,Jason Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 5/17/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109862973 2 Fischer,Jason Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 9/20/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 352.028 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00109862973 3 Fischer,Jason Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 5/16/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090968031 0 Fischer,Jeffry O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1989 4/1/1989 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090968031 1 Fischer,Jeffry O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1989 4/1/1989 4/1/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090968031 2 Fischer,Jeffry O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1989 4/1/1989 4/1/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00010008900 0 Fischer,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 000270 Electronic Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1984 9/30/2011 1/3/1984 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00086463828 0 Fischer,Lawrence A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/23/1986 4/23/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 9513.889 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086463828 4 Fischer,Lawrence A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/23/1986 4/23/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086227119 0 Fischer,Leann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1989 10/24/1989 10/24/1989 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111501126 0 Fischer,Lorna E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111501126 1 Fischer,Lorna E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 6/13/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical Yes
00108987318 0 Fischer,Nancy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 1/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085081095 0 Fischer,Patricia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/1985 11/20/1985 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110958507 0 Fischer,Robin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000270 Electronic Technician E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101836746 0 Fischer,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 7/1/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000321750 0 Fischer,Zoltan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2282.763 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00000321750 1 Fischer,Zoltan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101461932 0 Fischer-Walvatne,Rebecca E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1999 3/15/1999 8/20/2009 F Full-Time 7 66 14 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00004532715 0 Fish,Carol E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1985 1/7/1985 4/30/2001 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00101883474 0 Fish,Lori L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 7/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101883474 1 Fish,Lori L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/4/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3544.74 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111384108 0 Fisher,Amy Barton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.71 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111384108 1 Fisher,Amy Barton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100712898 0 Fisher,Anne C Nelson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/30/1998 4/30/1998 4/30/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100712898 1 Fisher,Anne C Nelson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/30/1998 4/30/1998 4/30/1998 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107683686 0 Fisher,Barbara K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C553 MnSCU Rainy River CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/24/2003 11/24/2003 11/24/2003 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.83 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044095194 0 Fisher,Carroll J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 001022 Musical Instrument Repair Tech E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1977 2/28/1977 2/28/1977 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112742784 0 Fisher,Derek E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C553 MnSCU Rainy River CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 L Limited U Unclassified 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101149686 0 Fisher,Jacki Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1998 3/9/2003 9/6/1998 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111708927 0 Fisher,Jody L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108201357 0 Fisher,Kari B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108201357 1 Fisher,Kari B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3658.163 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113161059 0 Fisher,Pete E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085623219 0 Fisher,Roger E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1980 12/28/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.91 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102401442 0 Fisher,Shannon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/8/2000 5/8/2000 4/14/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3596.508 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002237598 0 Fisher,Theresia G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2713.754 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002237598 1 Fisher,Theresia G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102776553 0 Fisher,Vicki R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 6/9/2005 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00058749867 0 Fisher,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00030821373 1 Fitcher,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 34.82 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00086674698 0 Fitzgerald,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1993 9/13/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2045.269 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086674698 1 Fitzgerald,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1993 9/13/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2374.517 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105237594 0 Fitzgerald,Janice S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5617.816 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113074434 0 Fitzgerald,Jonathan Ernest E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06C MnSCU WIN Class Student Union E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00095527476 2 Fitzgerald,Sue Crane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1996 9/11/1996 9/11/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099341748 0 Fitzharris,Lee W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000148 Cashier E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1996 9/2/1997 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108136314 0 Fitzloff,Virginia D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 L Limited U Unclassified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00094271859 0 Fitzpatrick,Philip E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1996 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3774.51 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00094271859 1 Fitzpatrick,Philip E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1996 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1520.382 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111656259 0 Fitzpatrick-Timm,Stacy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111656259 1 Fitzpatrick-Timm,Stacy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111656259 2 Fitzpatrick-Timm,Stacy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111656259 3 Fitzpatrick-Timm,Stacy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1525 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111656259 4 Fitzpatrick-Timm,Stacy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 4/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105293034 0 Fitzsimons,Nancy Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105293034 1 Fitzsimons,Nancy Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112331835 0 Fitzwater Dewey,Deborah Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 L Limited U Unclassified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.7 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00103000887 0 Fix,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06C MnSCU WIN Class Student Union E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00093976344 0 Fjeld,Dixie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1996 1/4/1996 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093976344 1 Fjeld,Dixie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1996 1/4/1996 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 233.025 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085338792 0 Fjeldberg,Todd D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1992 1/28/1992 2/13/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111917520 0 Fjerstad,Amber J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2009 5/12/2009 5/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088222662 0 Fjerstad,Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1980 7/1/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2985.593 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108068103 0 Flaa,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2004 6/9/2004 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 3 58 14 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105447375 1 Flaada,Kent E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 9/12/2005 P Part-Time 7 60 13 18.64 H Hourly 0.35 207 Technical Yes
00105447375 2 Flaada,Kent E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 12/9/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111670020 0 Flachmeyer,Ava Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/18/2008 11/18/2008 3/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111670020 1 Flachmeyer,Ava Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/18/2008 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111670020 2 Flachmeyer,Ava Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/18/2008 11/18/2008 3/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100750914 0 Flack,Jan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2866.437 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112700709 0 Flaherty,Daniel Felix E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113006421 0 Flaherty,Erin Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105970293 0 Flaherty,Francis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2002 6/19/2002 6/19/2002 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00111354903 0 Flaherty,Gretchen H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102131370 0 Flaherty,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/1999 8/14/2005 10/4/1999 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 24.11 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102131370 1 Flaherty,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/1999 10/4/1999 4/14/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102131370 2 Flaherty,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/1999 8/14/2005 3/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102131370 3 Flaherty,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/1999 10/4/1999 3/7/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00015122052 1 Flaherty,Terrance E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1978 9/12/1978 9/10/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00015122052 2 Flaherty,Terrance E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1978 9/12/1978 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4094.958 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00108262836 1 Flaherty-Gonzalez,Jeanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1872.665 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101802393 0 Flaig Prinsen,Bonnie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 8/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101802393 1 Flaig Prinsen,Bonnie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 8/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3551.02 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089223057 0 Flaig,Lois M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/29/1991 7/29/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012309858 0 Flakne,Peggy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1973 7/23/1973 8/28/1980 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105017715 4 Flanders,James F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 2/24/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107506179 0 Flanders,Josephine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2003 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2295.551 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107506179 1 Flanders,Josephine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2003 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099421443 0 Flannery,Brenda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 6125.589 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099421443 1 Flannery,Brenda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00030335778 0 Flannery,Phyliss J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1979 12/6/1979 7/9/1986 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00086352552 0 Flannigan,Ronald D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 12/12/1994 6/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086352552 4 Flannigan,Ronald D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1995 12/12/1994 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 32.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013166406 0 Flannigan,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1980 4/7/1980 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109894950 0 Flansburg,Darin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 F Full-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102744675 0 Flaskerud,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2000 8/17/2000 8/17/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00078866667 0 Flaten,Michael Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 L Limited U Unclassified 8/12/1994 8/31/1994 8/4/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078866667 2 Flaten,Michael Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1994 8/31/1994 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100179486 0 Flaten,Shelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C436 MnSCU Hibbing CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 7/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 240 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00108348273 0 Flatequal,Jessica R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108348273 1 Flatequal,Jessica R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 8/24/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00017282727 0 Flatgard,Danny D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00017282727 1 Flatgard,Danny D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/24/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00017282727 2 Flatgard,Danny D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100511433 0 Flatley,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1998 2/3/1998 2/3/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110137005 0 Flatness,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 12/27/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.64 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110137005 1 Flatness,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 70.076 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109034739 0 Flatten,Sharon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 E Emergency C Classified 8/29/2005 8/23/2010 1/16/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00051503265 0 Fleck,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 9/5/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00051503265 1 Fleck,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 9/5/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111860199 0 Fleck,Tim A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102162555 0 Fleiner,Wendy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 204.545 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085753107 0 Fleischfresser,Phyllis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1976 3/8/1976 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.62 203 Service No
00101046429 0 Fleisher,Brent L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1998 8/29/2000 8/27/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112286889 0 Fleming,Emeal L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2010 1/21/2010 1/21/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111316392 0 Fleming,Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E2646 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2008 5/30/2008 6/8/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 774.194 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111672594 0 Fleming,Kevin Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100491435 0 Fleming,Kirsti Maren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1998 1/20/1998 9/2/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109156509 0 Fleming,Mary Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113041566 0 Fleming,Nicholas Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111531915 0 Fleming,Philip M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2008 10/16/2008 10/16/2008 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service Yes
00112038894 0 Fleres,Jaime C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110128788 0 Flesch,Carrie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 S Seasonal C Classified 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00110128788 1 Flesch,Carrie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 6/14/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.7 207 Technical Yes
00112245111 0 Flescher,Patrick L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112006521 0 Fletcher,Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 545.564 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111700413 0 Fletcher,Scott Cory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C494 MnSCU Northland CC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 6/23/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3065.134 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00058503456 0 Fleury-Evans,Diane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/25/1991 2/25/1991 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058503456 1 Fleury-Evans,Diane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/25/1991 2/25/1991 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3833.955 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058503456 2 Fleury-Evans,Diane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/25/1991 2/25/1991 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103184532 0 Flicek,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2001 1/12/2009 1/17/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1901.544 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103184532 1 Flicek,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2001 1/12/2009 1/17/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1620.066 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109414899 0 Flicek,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2006 1/16/2006 5/31/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00023067990 0 Flikki,Lori E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1987 10/7/1987 12/4/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112799214 0 Flinders,Robert Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 0.66 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00079010811 0 Flink,Bobbie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1994 8/15/1994 8/15/1994 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106304220 0 Flint,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2002 8/8/2002 2/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112613292 0 Flint,Tara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112613292 1 Flint,Tara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112613292 2 Flint,Tara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105368175 0 Fliss,Diana Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T533 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Prof/Sup E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016439544 0 Flitter,Cindy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1981 1/5/1981 11/26/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112254912 0 Flitter,Douglas John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00046066779 0 Flittie,Shirley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109920690 0 Flocchini,Andrew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 12/23/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086168907 0 Flocchini,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1977 6/22/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109302732 0 Flocken,Henry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2006 1/6/2006 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086660739 0 Floden,Jane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1988 12/29/1988 9/24/2002 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108146808 0 Flodquist,Jennell K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2004 7/21/2004 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108158391 1 Floerke,Shaun R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2004 7/30/2004 7/14/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003796353 0 Flom,Theresa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1987 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105603003 0 Flora,Victor B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109820700 0 Floren,Leland L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109820700 1 Floren,Leland L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 4/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110690217 0 Flores Lara,Luis Miguel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053685225 0 Flores,Joseph B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/1990 6/18/1990 7/20/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2166.245 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00053685225 1 Flores,Joseph B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/1990 6/18/1990 7/1/1990 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002242152 0 Flores-Ibarra,Oscar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002242152 1 Flores-Ibarra,Oscar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2772.53 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102754773 0 Florin,Suzanne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 8/16/2010 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1706.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112038597 0 Flotten,Diana M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112638141 0 Flournoy,Shaneka Deseire E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/13/2010 8/13/2010 12/6/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106140078 0 Floy,Anne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102022074 0 Fluegel,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034708212 1 Fluegge,Karen JK E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/19/1984 3/19/1984 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2208.276 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00034708212 2 Fluegge,Karen JK E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/19/1984 3/19/1984 8/27/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109949796 0 Flug,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57C MAPE FT Exempt GT 6 mos E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 29.71 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111107898 0 Flygare,Joel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2008 4/23/2008 4/23/2008 I Intermittent 3 66 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106399260 1 Flynn,Adam M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 7/18/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00060371982 0 Flynn,Jody M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1989 8/29/1989 10/6/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00094963374 1 Flynn,Kevin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/30/1997 4/30/1997 6/7/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111316491 0 Flynn,Leane Marie Perius E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111316491 1 Flynn,Leane Marie Perius E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112664871 0 Flynn,Megan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3267.696 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112687245 0 Flynn,Thomas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105744573 2 Fochs,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2002 1/11/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112967613 0 Focht-Perlberg,Jessica Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112692888 0 Fode,Rhonda Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 357.257 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023505174 2 Fodness,Sharon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 8/25/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023505174 3 Fodness,Sharon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023505174 4 Fodness,Sharon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100611819 0 Foegen,Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1998 3/24/1998 5/22/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108835848 0 Foellmi,Brittani J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2005 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110650815 0 Fogarty,Emily J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2007 1/14/2008 8/27/2007 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109872378 0 Fogarty,Ryan Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2006 8/10/2006 8/10/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112331439 0 Fogderud,Marla G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2049.808 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105541425 0 Fogel,Trisha L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101016828 0 Fogg,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067472658 0 Fokken,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067472658 1 Fokken,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1750.328 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103050090 0 Foley,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 1/16/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111889404 0 Foley,Jennifer D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.85 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057561372 0 Folk,Jay D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1990 12/17/1990 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026481708 0 Folk,Pamela P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1972 9/18/1972 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026481708 1 Folk,Pamela P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1972 9/18/1972 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099776853 0 Folkers,Gladys E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1997 3/31/1997 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108323028 0 Folkestad,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2002 9/13/2004 4/4/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
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00112174227 0 Folkestad,Heather A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00086091192 1 Folsom,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1983 10/1/1983 10/31/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067357125 0 Folsom-Meek,Sherry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067357125 1 Folsom-Meek,Sherry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087036048 0 Folz,Cheryl Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1985 2/20/1985 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 19.77 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106383222 0 Fondell,Beth Angeline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C394 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 1/17/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3871.839 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00112743774 0 Fondrick,Kurt R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T525 MnSCU Henn South TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111525084 0 Fong,Cheryll Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.61 206 Clerical Yes
00112945041 0 Fonseca-Padilla,Martha Elena E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T555 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112443309 0 Fontaine,Amy Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085625793 0 Fontaine,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1990 5/14/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.91 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00085979223 0 Fontes,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T654 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/22/1988 6/2/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3524.904 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108231354 0 Foord,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3123.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109225017 0 Foos,Jason H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086162670 0 Foote,Cindy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1986 7/11/1986 12/22/1997 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00061820055 1 Foote,Jane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 11/15/2007 11/15/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4050.421 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106384311 0 Forberg,Matthew Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 2076.923 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111104532 0 Forbord,Connie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 L Limited U Unclassified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111932964 0 Forbort,Erik D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00086755185 0 Forbrook,Larry C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1987 1/22/1987 4/5/2007 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109785951 0 Force,Geoffrey K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 5/21/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3032.217 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109785951 1 Force,Geoffrey K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 5/21/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111428559 0 Force,Rachel B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112863267 0 Forcelle,Jenna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 T Temporary C Classified 12/20/2010 6/29/2011 5/14/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00006339069 0 Ford,Carlos P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112928706 0 Ford,John Lewis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112928706 1 Ford,John Lewis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2466.975 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112043844 0 Ford,Karen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112043844 1 Ford,Karen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4233.268 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106380945 0 Ford,Laurine J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2003 1/14/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111818223 0 Ford,Paul Ashley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2009 4/16/2009 4/16/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00013260852 0 Ford,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2371.154 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00013260852 2 Ford,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00013260852 3 Ford,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112628835 0 Ford-Anderson,Carla A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112001967 0 Forde,James Lowell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1213.483 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112348368 0 Forde,John Ola E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2010 1/22/2010 1/22/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00044743149 0 Foreman,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1981 2/12/1981 4/30/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111061863 0 Forestell,Meghan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111238479 0 Forman,Jeremiah John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/2008 6/13/2008 6/13/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109045629 0 Formo,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108527562 1 Forney,Michael B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 995.455 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099525393 0 Forpahl,Richard William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 1/11/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2267.436 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099525393 1 Forpahl,Richard William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 2/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099525393 2 Forpahl,Richard William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 1/11/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2334.733 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108523602 0 Forrer,Janine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52M MnSCU Ank Ram CC Managers E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100945251 0 Forrest,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1998 6/16/1998 8/6/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2003.676 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100945251 1 Forrest,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1998 6/16/1998 8/6/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100945251 2 Forrest,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1998 6/16/1998 8/6/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109974744 0 Forrest,Danton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2006 8/31/2006 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111791889 0 Forrest,Tina Irene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110576961 0 Fors,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T704 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/2007 8/3/2007 8/3/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3602.586 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110576961 1 Fors,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/2007 8/3/2007 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107462817 0 Forschler,Scott E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107462817 2 Forschler,Scott E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023158971 0 Forseman,Fred E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1974 7/22/1975 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100983762 1 Forseth,Clint G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1998 7/30/1998 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108526077 0 Forslund,Lisa-Jean Claire E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2305.668 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112262337 0 Forslund,Stephanie Kopp E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 668.218 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112388067 0 Forsman,Colleen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106061571 0 Forsman,Deanna D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106061571 1 Forsman,Deanna D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2008.929 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034616538 0 Forsman,Nadine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/7/1981 10/7/1981 7/1/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100281060 2 Forst,Gary Gene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112831092 0 Forst,Randall Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2010 11/30/2010 11/30/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00095135436 1 Forster,Andrea J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1996 4/2/1996 12/8/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095135436 2 Forster,Andrea J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1996 4/2/1996 12/1/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100376991 1 Forster,Daniel C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100376991 2 Forster,Daniel C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 1/31/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100376991 3 Forster,Daniel C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108436086 0 Forsyth,Diane Mcnally E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2468.461 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095473719 0 Forsyth,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095473719 1 Forsyth,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00055799766 0 Forsythe,Laurie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2005 7/19/2005 8/1/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055799766 1 Forsythe,Laurie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2005 7/19/2005 8/1/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3526.908 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031021848 0 Forsythe,Ruth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1977 9/6/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3864.987 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105369462 0 Fort,Matthew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105369462 1 Fort,Matthew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3517.108 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105369462 2 Fort,Matthew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00004348971 0 Forte,JoAnn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 1/17/1983 8/8/1983 8/8/1984 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00077155650 0 Foseid,Joseph E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110141460 0 Fosness,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041243301 0 Fosnow,Joan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1986 11/3/1986 11/3/1986 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112051764 0 Foss,Cynthia C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.11 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109891782 0 Foss,Grant Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1472.291 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112689027 0 Foss,Laura Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100055835 0 Foss,Lisa Helmin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/1997 6/13/1997 7/1/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4597.701 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00067658184 0 Foss,Mathew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/17/1992 9/17/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067658184 1 Foss,Mathew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/17/1992 9/17/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4078.196 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101455695 0 Foss,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035037486 0 Fossen,Peggy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1189.732 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101804472 0 Fosso,Sarah Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/1999 7/1/2003 8/9/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1639.276 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101804472 1 Fosso,Sarah Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/1999 7/1/2003 8/9/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1883.304 B Biweekly 0.07 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113003847 0 Foster,Catharine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 620.69 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110266695 0 Foster,Deborah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 788.947 B Biweekly 0.08 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107468856 1 Foster,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111913263 0 Foster,Erin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1289.474 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108366984 0 Foster,Jennifer M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00100851795 0 Foster,Linda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11K Unclassified Exempt MMA&MAPE E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 1/14/2002 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100851795 1 Foster,Linda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100851795 2 Foster,Linda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100851795 3 Foster,Linda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100851795 5 Foster,Linda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088092972 0 Foster,Paul Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 2/5/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 41.12 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088092972 1 Foster,Paul Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 2/5/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088092972 2 Foster,Paul Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 2/5/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112909500 0 Foster,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 558.14 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112864455 0 Foster,Ronald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 12/28/2010 12/28/2010 12/28/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030147579 1 Foster,Scherrie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1763.28 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095741316 0 Foster,Scott Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2021.103 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095741316 1 Foster,Scott Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2637.5 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095741316 2 Foster,Scott Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2472.658 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108154035 0 Foster,Stacey Kristin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 1/10/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108154035 1 Foster,Stacey Kristin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108154035 2 Foster,Stacey Kristin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2531.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108154035 3 Foster,Stacey Kristin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 E Emergency C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 6/9/2010 P Part-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108154035 4 Foster,Stacey Kristin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 29.61 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00034808697 0 Fouilloux,Jean K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102641814 0 Fountaine,Tim R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1730.462 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102641814 1 Fountaine,Tim R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111341538 0 Fournier,Angela Krom E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111341538 1 Fournier,Angela Krom E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2969.329 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101332836 0 Fournier,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/1999 1/13/1999 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101332836 1 Fournier,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/1999 1/13/1999 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009797040 1 Fournier,Marc A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/1989 8/18/2011 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00009797040 2 Fournier,Marc A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/1989 8/18/2011 1/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009797040 4 Fournier,Marc A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/1989 8/18/2011 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1250 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00009797040 5 Fournier,Marc A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/1989 8/18/2011 6/27/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110987019 0 Fowler,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 000604 Research Analyst E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109275903 0 Fowler,Colleen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112912074 0 Fox,AnnMarie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108269271 0 Fox,Catherine O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109997712 0 Fox,Dennis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 001399 Safety & Health Officer 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108997911 0 Fox,Derek C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1478.149 B Biweekly 0.77 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108997911 1 Fox,Derek C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101729628 0 Fox,John Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/1999 4/6/1999 4/6/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 357.558 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088035651 0 Fox,Lorrie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1988 9/5/1988 1/1/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1896.375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088035651 1 Fox,Lorrie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1988 9/5/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112615173 0 Fox,Louis Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 T Temporary C Classified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00053519895 2 Fox,Marilyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007862 MnSCU Administrator 12 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5938.697 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107429652 0 Fox,Patricia MaryAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2003 7/30/2003 4/20/2011 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00046923327 1 Fox,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1971 12/29/1971 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046923327 2 Fox,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1971 12/29/1971 7/1/1990 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112629132 0 Fox,Ryan H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110317284 0 Fox,Stephen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111957912 0 Fox,Stephen Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00057744225 1 Fox,Terrance L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1991 9/30/1991 9/30/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 903.857 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00057744225 2 Fox,Terrance L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1991 9/30/1991 9/30/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.005 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112945140 0 Fox,Thomas James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106098795 0 Fox,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 7/1/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108468855 0 Foy,Michelle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112629528 0 Fragodt,Connie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 1/5/2011 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 90 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100444014 0 Frahm,Alvina L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1998 8/24/1998 5/21/2001 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00101630430 0 Frahm,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110658933 0 Frahm,Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2284.794 B Biweekly 0.77 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110658933 1 Frahm,Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101134440 0 Frahm,Laurie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047057571 1 Frahm-Smith,Sallie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E2645 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/23/1976 6/1/1976 1/12/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109571517 0 Fraik,Jennifer Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 5/18/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1230.769 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00084148911 0 Frame,Barbara V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 2/28/1989 12/9/1998 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 28.97 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084148911 4 Frame,Barbara V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1988 2/28/1989 1/6/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081209304 0 Frame,Brenda C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1994 12/5/1994 8/29/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4947.569 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081209304 1 Frame,Brenda C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1994 12/5/1994 8/29/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110658735 0 Frame,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110658735 1 Frame,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 7/7/2008 8/21/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109874556 0 Frana,Gregory T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2006 8/29/2006 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109874556 1 Frana,Gregory T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2006 8/29/2006 2/24/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112963851 0 Franceschi,Joshua E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00101023164 0 Francioni,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3054.861 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101023164 1 Francioni,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4061.582 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111364506 0 Francis,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/16/2010 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110579040 0 Francisco,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038512089 0 Francour,Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1986 9/29/1986 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086619159 0 Frandrup,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11D Classified MMA&MAPE Non-Exempt E Executive 002150 Student Registration Coord E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1985 8/21/1985 7/1/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102710421 0 Frandrup,Karen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 P Part-Time 3 55 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service No
00102710421 1 Frandrup,Karen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 T Temporary C Classified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 15.7 H Hourly 0.98 206 Clerical No
00112661307 0 Frandson,Mary Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/22/2011 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1746.795 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112661307 1 Frandson,Mary Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2857.882 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105625080 1 Frank,Eugene D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/17/2001 10/1/2011 5/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3244.409 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105625080 2 Frank,Eugene D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/17/2001 10/1/2011 2/9/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112844259 0 Frank,Jacqueline MaryFrances E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00054190422 0 Frank,Jan L H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00058248531 0 Frank,Marilyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00058248531 1 Frank,Marilyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 5/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107485488 0 Frank,Matthew G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 1/11/2010 8/25/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1819.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107485488 2 Frank,Matthew G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 1/11/2010 8/25/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1759.259 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112942170 0 Frank,Neil W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088141383 1 Frank,Peter A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T105 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/05 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/1995 7/3/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00018690309 0 Frank,Polly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1985 9/5/1985 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.27 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00047776311 0 Frank,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047776311 1 Frank,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101326302 0 Frankard,Heidi Lin Malloy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 2/5/2002 2/5/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101326302 1 Frankard,Heidi Lin Malloy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 2/5/2002 2/5/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 3680.3 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105246603 0 Franke,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001040 Offset Press Operator Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2001 7/6/2001 3/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 68 12 22.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111061467 0 Franke,Jonathan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical No
00101834172 0 Frankenfeld,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00101834172 1 Frankenfeld,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 7336.957 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101834172 2 Frankenfeld,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 2/10/2000 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111612798 0 Franklin,Antoinette S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2008 12/9/2008 12/9/2008 P Part-Time 14F 09 15 19.29 H Hourly 0.88 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00086866560 1 Franko,Judie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1221.043 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085505805 0 Frankovich,Sharon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/12/1987 10/12/1987 10/13/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085505805 1 Frankovich,Sharon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/12/1987 10/12/1987 10/13/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4459.634 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00080806671 0 Frannea,Ronald K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1994 11/28/1994 7/1/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1213.483 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00080806671 1 Frannea,Ronald K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1994 11/28/1994 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111649923 0 Frans,Janine Cynthia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 8/18/2010 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1611.111 B Biweekly 0.41 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111649923 1 Frans,Janine Cynthia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 8/18/2010 5/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1222.735 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112014540 0 Franske,Benjamin James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112014540 1 Franske,Benjamin James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1090.909 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099328581 0 Franson,Brandy T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111412026 0 Franta,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 433.735 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00026602488 0 Frantz,Steven H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/26/1978 6/26/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4464.904 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00095615784 0 Franz,Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095615784 1 Franz,Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1071.878 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00012219768 0 Franzen,Beverly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1996 10/19/1987 10/18/1996 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107705664 1 Franzmeier,Carmen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 12/8/2003 12/8/2003 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110690712 0 Franzwa,Mindy F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110690712 1 Franzwa,Mindy F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1525.641 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057913812 0 Frappier,Wendy Granum E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/18/1990 12/18/1990 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 451.966 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057913812 1 Frappier,Wendy Granum E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/18/1990 12/18/1990 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 6677.532 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111552606 0 Fraser,Andrew Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111552606 1 Fraser,Andrew Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 303.371 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112172643 0 Fraser,Joseph S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/2009 10/2/2009 10/2/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 255.814 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107468757 1 Frasl,Pauline F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105628248 0 Frauenholtz,Todd Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105628248 1 Frauenholtz,Todd Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 6/27/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3798.6 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00063835794 0 Fraunfelder,Doug L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05F MnSCU SOU Excluded Managers E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1992 4/7/1992 1/1/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5908.467 B Biweekly 0.14 220 Manager No
00022524975 0 Fraze,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1985 7/31/1985 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 21.78 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110528946 0 Frazier,Angela D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112909302 0 Frazier,Jill A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1089.729 B Biweekly 0.52 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112064931 1 Frazier,Wendy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105072066 0 Fredell,Damaris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/1/2001 4/1/2001 4/1/2001 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112445784 0 Frederick,Christopher Nathaniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000285 Engineer 1 Graduate E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 12 01 10 18.5 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00074377710 0 Frederick,Jeffrey G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074377710 1 Frederick,Jeffrey G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074377710 2 Frederick,Jeffrey G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2021.277 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074377710 3 Frederick,Jeffrey G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064421082 0 Frederick,Jill A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1992 9/3/1992 9/3/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111792780 0 Frederick,Kevin P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 5/5/1993 4/14/2010 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 3 58 14 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112744764 0 Frederick,Laura E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112477068 0 Frederick,Olga E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00110676456 0 Frederick,Roxanne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 S Seasonal U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112254120 0 Frederick,Shane G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109048698 0 Frederick,Tricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2005 8/30/2005 8/30/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112017510 0 Fredericksen,Rocky Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 T Temporary C Classified 8/10/2009 8/9/2010 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101850507 0 Frederickson,Yahya E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2042.492 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109438362 0 Frederickson-Kratzke,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 F Full-Time N6 64 12 19.81 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101456883 0 Fredin,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/8/1999 3/8/1999 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101456883 1 Fredin,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/8/1999 3/8/1999 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00040965111 1 Fredin,Karen Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 9/13/1978 9/13/1978 8/17/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00093666276 0 Fredkove,Joseph L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T043 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/1995 11/20/1995 11/20/1995 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042837696 0 Fredrickson,Joann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1984 7/22/2002 8/14/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00042837696 3 Fredrickson,Joann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1984 7/22/2002 6/8/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 8181 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112803273 0 Fredrickson,Lance G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 105.263 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00004240269 0 Fredrickson,Nancy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 2/10/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2387.125 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004240269 1 Fredrickson,Nancy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 2/10/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00042432489 0 Fredrickson,Patrick M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1984 5/16/1984 9/3/1997 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108582606 0 Fredrikson,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2005 1/14/2005 5/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 878.517 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108582606 1 Fredrikson,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2005 1/14/2005 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1009.192 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107483112 0 Fredstrom,Susan Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107483112 1 Fredstrom,Susan Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113044338 0 Freeburg,Staci L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086985657 0 Freed,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1980 12/11/1980 3/25/1997 F Full-Time N16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112091562 0 Freed,Kristin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 T Temporary C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111913065 0 Freeman,Andres Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016073046 0 Freeman,Darlene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/1987 8/3/1987 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112045923 0 Freeman,Genevieve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 9/14/2010 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.72 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112045923 1 Freeman,Genevieve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 9/14/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 753.109 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101213739 1 Freeman,Lowell S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/13/1998 10/13/1998 2/6/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107863371 0 Freeman,Pam G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 12/9/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107863371 1 Freeman,Pam G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/15/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112473009 0 Freeman,Phillip R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00035630991 0 Freeman,Roberta J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1992 9/5/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.52 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00035630991 1 Freeman,Roberta J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1992 9/5/1995 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038220831 0 Freeman,Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52M MnSCU Ank Ram CC Managers E Executive 002523 Physical Plant Mgr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 7/22/2008 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107440146 0 Freeman,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2003 8/12/2003 8/12/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1814.4 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099796158 0 Freer,Michael William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1997 4/11/1997 4/2/2008 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 25.81 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102777939 1 Freese,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111393414 0 Freetly,David James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055996677 0 Freiderich,Ardelle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 2/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00051015888 0 Freiderich,Lynnelle Renae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 1/4/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00088312752 0 Freidlund,Ed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1995 6/26/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00093853485 0 Freilinger,Rebecca S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/15/1995 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1480.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112641507 0 Freitag,Amy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 12/1/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110895345 0 Freitag,Jordan Julius E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106100973 0 Freking,Erika Irene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1239.241 B Biweekly 0.52 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107537760 1 Freking,Margaret Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/23/2004 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048449313 0 French,Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/9/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048449313 1 French,Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/9/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2644.245 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100507374 0 French,Greg E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/3/1998 2/3/1998 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 296.296 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112748526 0 French,William Royal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2010 9/24/2010 9/24/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086344632 0 Frendin,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 8/15/1993 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112127004 0 Frentzel,Stephanie Leanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112127004 1 Frentzel,Stephanie Leanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 6/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111048696 0 Frenzel,DeeGee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00101639538 0 Frenzel,Michelle A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/1999 6/2/1999 2/16/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2648.77 B Biweekly 0.99 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110145816 0 Freund,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000490 Painter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110321442 0 Freund,Debra S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111653190 0 Freund,Kay F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047476143 0 Frey,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1971 7/21/2008 10/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4597.701 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112069287 0 Frey,Olivia Ayres E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111314808 0 Friberg,Beth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00094755870 0 Frider,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1996 12/2/1996 8/31/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 745.296 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106134831 0 Fridgen,Dorothy Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/25/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 644.581 B Biweekly 0.4 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109393020 0 Fridstrom,Kerry Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2006 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019968597 0 Frie,Bernadette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1972 5/10/1972 12/22/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00088028622 0 Frie,Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1986 8/1/1986 8/1/1986 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088028622 1 Frie,Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1986 8/1/1986 8/1/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088028622 2 Frie,Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1986 8/1/1986 8/1/1986 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088028622 3 Frie,Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1986 8/1/1986 8/1/1986 F Full-Time MSC 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088028622 4 Frie,Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1986 8/1/1986 8/1/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5168.207 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031355577 0 Frie,Joan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1977 12/13/1976 4/17/1991 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102992274 0 Friebe,Jeanne Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/2000 1/6/2009 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 606.742 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101872386 0 Fried,Carrie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102969504 0 Friede,Richard I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/4/2000 11/4/2000 11/4/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027321327 0 Friederichs,Kevin V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1979 1/3/1979 7/22/1998 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00090585495 0 Friederichs,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1995 8/16/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1053.846 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090585495 1 Friederichs,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1995 8/16/1995 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090585495 2 Friederichs,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1995 8/16/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 279.905 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090585495 3 Friederichs,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1995 8/16/1995 3/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107395101 0 Friedl,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2003 7/9/2003 7/10/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111889602 0 Friedman,Felix E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111270654 0 Friedman,Lori B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2008 7/8/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2520.728 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00102749427 0 Friedman,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102749427 1 Friedman,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 12/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102749427 2 Friedman,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041127570 0 Friedrich,Jane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1976 11/23/1976 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00087003279 0 Friedrich,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T084 MnSCU St Cloud TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 1/30/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3065.134 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107527662 1 Friedrich,Rodney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112199967 0 Friedrichs,Bryon P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/17/2009 12/17/2009 12/17/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109806939 0 Frieler,Courtney A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 000604 Research Analyst E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034346268 0 Frieler,Doris J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1987 2/9/1989 1/26/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027359343 0 Frieler,Karla L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1980 10/20/1980 10/31/1984 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100202751 0 Friend,Donald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3123.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105412032 0 Friend,Philip E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105412032 1 Friend,Philip E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1973.192 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105412032 2 Friend,Philip E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088912296 0 Friend,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1995 7/25/1995 7/15/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112817232 0 Fries,Beth S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107703882 0 Fries,Shannon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106166511 0 Friesen,Warren L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 9/14/2009 1/14/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00055821942 0 Friestad,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/13/1990 9/1/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2371.154 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055821942 4 Friestad,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/13/1990 9/1/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4097.705 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109699029 0 Friis,Timothy Glenn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 410.4 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00003279672 0 Frink,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003279672 1 Frink,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00069461172 0 Frisch,Carol Jm E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1993 1/12/1993 1/26/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00069461172 2 Frisch,Carol Jm E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1993 1/12/1993 1/26/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4218.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00069461172 3 Frisch,Carol Jm E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1993 1/12/1993 1/26/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4218.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090516690 0 Frisch,Connie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C404 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1989 10/6/1989 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3065.134 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00090516690 1 Frisch,Connie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1989 10/6/1989 11/16/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112633092 0 Frisch,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 204.545 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111736746 0 Frischmann,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003115 Facilities Construction Coord E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00094081977 0 Frischmon,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1995 10/26/1995 5/12/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094081977 1 Frischmon,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1995 10/26/1995 5/12/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00053353179 0 Frisk,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1990 9/4/1990 7/16/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1370.519 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111345399 0 Fritel,Elizabeth S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108180171 0 Friton,Jonathan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1759.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108180171 1 Friton,Jonathan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 7/19/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108180171 2 Friton,Jonathan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 7/19/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101495493 0 Fritsma,Teri Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1999 4/5/2007 1/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107731305 0 Fritz,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 1/8/2004 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107731305 1 Fritz,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 1/8/2004 8/20/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112068990 0 Fritz,Craig Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112522311 0 Fritz,Dylan Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2282.529 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112765158 0 Fritz,Emily Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2010 10/1/2010 10/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00111348468 0 Fritz,Ines Catarina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109804068 0 Fritz,Joanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086756967 0 Fritz,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1987 1/27/1987 12/6/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00089947242 0 Fritz,Leighton M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1984 8/23/1984 8/23/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089947242 1 Fritz,Leighton M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1984 8/23/1984 8/23/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00011710512 0 Fritz,Rebecca E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1986 3/24/1986 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00041368635 0 Fritz,Rose A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000148 Cashier E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1983 9/12/1983 12/23/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00085246128 0 Fritz,Rose A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1989 8/23/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110178981 0 Fritz,Tammy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 11/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087807753 0 Fritz,Terri R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1982 8/5/1982 8/6/1976 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087807753 1 Fritz,Terri R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1982 8/5/1982 8/6/1976 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023167782 0 Fritz-Smead,Edwin Kent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1988 8/15/1988 9/11/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 497.42 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023167782 1 Fritz-Smead,Edwin Kent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1988 8/15/1988 9/11/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100914858 0 Frizell,Eddie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 8/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102853278 0 Froehle,Joel Franklin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2000 9/9/2000 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102853278 3 Froehle,Joel Franklin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2000 9/9/2000 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.72 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103210866 0 Froehlich,Lynette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 7/1/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112799610 0 Froehling,Randall J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 11/4/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 55 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112053942 0 Froelich,Daniel F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112053942 1 Froelich,Daniel F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112053942 2 Froelich,Daniel F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3384.615 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108307386 0 Froelich,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109001673 0 Froelich,Kathleen Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00109001673 1 Froelich,Kathleen Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1714.286 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101645577 0 Froemel,Cindy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/1999 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031700790 0 Froisland,Michael N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1987 4/17/2002 4/17/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110852973 0 Frolov,Valerie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 1/28/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00110803473 0 Fromberg,Kenneth Gene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 191.86 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113043447 0 Fromm,Justin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109270458 0 Frosch,Susan Esther E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109270458 1 Frosch,Susan Esther E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 404.538 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112363317 0 Froseth,Nathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2010 4/13/2010 4/13/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085846662 0 Froslan,Janet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 1/4/1988 7/1/1995 I Intermittent 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111341637 0 Frost,Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105356196 0 Frost,Jeremy Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2093.105 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105356196 1 Frost,Jeremy Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105768531 0 Frost,Stacy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2002 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2166.245 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00022610808 0 Froysland,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1989 3/6/1989 10/25/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101931984 0 Froyum,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/27/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112860792 0 Fruth,John George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100227897 0 Fruth,Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1997 8/26/2002 9/22/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100227897 2 Fruth,Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1997 8/26/2002 9/22/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090396702 0 Fruth-Dugstad,Robin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.494 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090396702 1 Fruth-Dugstad,Robin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 588.643 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090396702 2 Fruth-Dugstad,Robin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 7/29/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00061752933 0 Fry,Renae L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/12/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00061752933 1 Fry,Renae L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/12/1991 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00061752933 2 Fry,Renae L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/12/1991 8/9/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4009.502 B Biweekly 0.89 220 Manager Yes
00109136115 0 Frydenlund,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1111.08 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111243132 0 Frye,Darren Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105973956 0 Frye,Sidney Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111343221 0 Fryer,Nicholas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111526173 0 Frykman,Elizabeth Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103141764 0 Frykman,Kristi A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112780206 0 Fuchs,Brody Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2010 9/24/2010 9/24/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106121862 0 Fuchs,Kelli J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 652.07 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100747350 0 Fuchs,Linda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1998 5/11/1998 9/8/2003 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00111409848 0 Fuchsteiner,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111409848 1 Fuchsteiner,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113162346 0 Fucile,Joseph Henry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089852598 1 Fudally,Penny E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1993 9/6/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108375696 0 Fudally,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T073 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MMA/MNA E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/2004 10/26/2004 10/25/2004 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 33.55 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00055810359 3 Fuecker,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 001021 Theatre Technician E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 5/9/2000 F Full-Time 7 66 12 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108346491 0 Fuehrer,Anita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2004 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103162851 0 Fuehrer,Philip E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2001 2/27/2001 6/16/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00103162851 1 Fuehrer,Philip E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/27/2001 2/27/2001 1/24/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110849112 0 Fuerst,Tammy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E267G A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 568.421 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109751994 0 Fuerstenberg,Jodi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107743680 0 Fuerstneau,Cynthia Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1446.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108375201 0 Fugate,Debra G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2004 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112776741 0 Fugere,Charles Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2010 10/19/2010 10/19/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00045582867 0 Fugleberg,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1975 6/23/1975 12/11/1985 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113041269 0 Fuhrer,Nina Joleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C551 MnSCU Rainy River CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 T Temporary C Classified 3/25/2011 3/25/2011 3/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089523423 0 Fuhrman,Bruce L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 8/21/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089523423 1 Fuhrman,Bruce L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 8/21/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.522 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089523423 2 Fuhrman,Bruce L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 8/21/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110270457 0 Fuhrman,Jennifer R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 3/26/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112978800 0 Fujiwara,Koji E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013350942 0 Fulford,Kimberly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1984 6/26/2000 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112616955 0 Fulghesu,Damiano E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1928.958 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107433810 0 Full,Janet Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2003 11/21/2005 6/16/2008 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical Yes
00109581120 0 Fuller,Bret R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 8/21/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00065111805 1 Fuller,Carole L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52U MnSCU Ank Ram CC Trng&Develop E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 5/14/1992 9/3/1998 10/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099843480 0 Fuller,Christopher C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/29/1998 4/29/1998 2/7/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111356091 0 Fuller,Eric I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.116 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111356091 1 Fuller,Eric I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100225620 1 Fuller,Marlene Helen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 11/27/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.71 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100225620 3 Fuller,Marlene Helen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 11/27/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111598542 0 Fulton,Austin James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2006 7/1/2008 6/6/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100972179 0 Fulton,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00012935835 0 Fultz,Dwight E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107465193 0 Fung Kee Fung,Carol Alison E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107465193 1 Fung Kee Fung,Carol Alison E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5708.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110127006 0 Funk,Brandon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110127006 1 Funk,Brandon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1683.341 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00058033008 0 Funk,Dana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/1990 8/19/2008 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 245.455 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100651815 0 Funke,Laura S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1998 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1262.821 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100651815 1 Funke,Laura S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1998 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1263.452 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100651815 2 Funke,Laura S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1998 3/31/1998 5/14/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102833478 0 Furan Super,Jennifer E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 9/14/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00088570548 1 Furchner,Ronald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 8/7/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108321147 0 Furman,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2004 9/29/2004 9/29/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012595077 0 Furnstahl,Douglas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/2/1981 9/14/1987 10/21/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012595077 1 Furnstahl,Douglas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C582 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1981 9/14/1987 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00094431744 0 Furr,Timothy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1996 3/4/1996 4/26/1999 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109341837 0 Furshong,Peggy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2006 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2105.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00073214856 0 Fury,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 003455 College Bkstore Coord Sr E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 10/31/2008 F Full-Time 6 68 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012260358 0 Fury,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C463 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/6/1981 6/21/1989 3/15/1989 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.53 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012260358 1 Fury,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/1981 6/21/1989 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012260358 2 Fury,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C464 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/6/1981 6/21/1989 3/15/1989 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2873.563 B Biweekly 0.27 220 Manager Yes
00108151857 0 Fuselier,Linda C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108151857 1 Fuselier,Linda C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1309.034 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047556432 0 Fusillo,Vivian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1968 9/18/1968 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112671009 0 Fust,Lana S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109340253 0 Futhey,Kevin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T073 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MMA/MNA E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 19.27 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111203136 0 Gaafarelkhalifa,Razan Ahmed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 2/28/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111653388 0 Gaalaas,Christopher L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111653388 1 Gaalaas,Christopher L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 266.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111653388 2 Gaalaas,Christopher L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 857.143 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108199278 0 Gaard,Greta C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046025199 0 Gaarder,Carolyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046025199 1 Gaarder,Carolyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2129.588 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087109407 0 Gabatino,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1991 8/29/1991 10/15/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087109407 1 Gabatino,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1991 8/29/1991 8/30/2004 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00045409122 1 Gabel,Carolyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003718 MnSCU Regional Audit Coord E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 2/22/1988 10/20/2003 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00111676950 0 Gabel,Cassandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/6/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00045343683 0 Gabel,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 5/22/1991 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112251150 0 Gabler,Karen Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 748.954 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111365001 0 Gabor,Timothy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112929696 0 Gabrawy,Marcus M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical No
00108510039 0 Gabrawy,Mariann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 8/14/2006 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2306.95 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108510039 1 Gabrawy,Mariann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 8/14/2006 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2553.931 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073723419 0 Gabrielson,Karen Gwen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1993 10/4/1993 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112130667 0 Gabrielson,Michael George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/2009 10/7/2009 10/7/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 654.762 B Biweekly 0.17 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100849815 0 Gabriel-Weston,Judy CJohnson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1998 6/4/2004 6/5/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109735560 0 Gaches,Salle A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112829508 0 Gadbois,Steve Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Q MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fine Arts E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 S Seasonal C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00112060575 0 Gades,Randy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112060575 1 Gades,Randy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00053988957 0 Gaebel,Dewayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000146 Carpenter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1990 8/28/1991 1/15/1992 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109312236 0 Gaetz,Dede B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/7/2009 1/17/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112720410 0 Gaffke,Darrell L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 8/31/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105842979 0 Gaffney,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2002 10/2/2006 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1692.308 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105842979 1 Gaffney,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2002 10/2/2006 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3142.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105678936 0 Gaffney,Michael K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1765.192 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105678936 1 Gaffney,Michael K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105678936 2 Gaffney,Michael K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 5/11/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00045186570 0 Gaffrey,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1411.34 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00012248874 0 Gafkjen,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/15/1990 10/15/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 51.38 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012248874 1 Gafkjen,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/15/1990 10/15/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111448755 0 Gag,Marvin N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111449349 0 Gag,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 S Seasonal C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 8/31/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111449349 1 Gag,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112673583 0 Gage,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2106.531 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112673583 1 Gage,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1442.308 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112673583 2 Gage,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2287.044 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112613589 0 Gagneja,Kanwalinderjit Kaur E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109993455 0 Gagnon,Brent M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2006 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00085873986 0 Gagnon,Darcy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 9/16/1994 7/1/1995 I Intermittent 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031143717 0 Gagnon,Ricky J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1987 9/14/1987 1/15/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099384615 0 Gagnon,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 8/25/1999 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106441335 0 Gaidis,Kent M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2003 1/14/2003 1/14/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106441335 1 Gaidis,Kent M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2003 1/14/2003 7/8/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102763584 0 Gainey,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099463518 0 Gaitan,Catherine F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1996 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3517.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099463518 1 Gaitan,Catherine F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1996 8/21/2002 5/25/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099463518 2 Gaitan,Catherine F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1996 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109161261 0 Gaiters,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112066515 0 Gajdel,Anna A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/27/2009 8/27/2009 11/18/2009 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00112066515 1 Gajdel,Anna A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 L Limited U Unclassified 8/27/2009 8/27/2009 3/17/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112066515 2 Gajdel,Anna A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2009 8/27/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111160566 0 Gakuo,Mureithi Gakuo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00112237884 0 Galanos,Katinka I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110131956 0 Galascione,Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 8/20/2007 9/13/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 472.222 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107603793 0 Galdamez,Selena Renee Wille E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 1/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113046120 0 Gale,Krisa Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 632.589 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087880221 0 Gale,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1993 8/24/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4391.026 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087880221 1 Gale,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1993 8/24/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00024168177 0 Galema-Liebl,Tamara M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1988 9/19/1988 7/21/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112032855 0 Galicia-Estevez,Marisol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1041.876 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112032855 1 Galicia-Estevez,Marisol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2404.328 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068542056 0 Gall,Judy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1992 10/21/1992 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100185030 0 Gall,Margaret M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00001369764 0 Gallagher,Fulton D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1963 9/14/1963 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 275.752 B Biweekly 0.15 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00087985260 1 Gallagher,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/1980 7/30/1980 4/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087985260 5 Gallagher,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1980 7/30/1980 7/18/2005 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 31.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103101273 0 Gallant,Angela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 1/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103101273 1 Gallant,Angela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 1/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2117.579 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112782384 0 Gallegos,Krystle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107493903 0 Galler,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107493903 1 Galler,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111690315 0 Galles,Andrew Glen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2009 2/1/2009 6/20/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111690315 1 Galles,Andrew Glen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2009 2/1/2009 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112637844 0 Galli,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/5/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00058129236 0 Gallichant,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1991 1/6/1991 9/11/2002 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00082547784 0 Gallick,Leonard H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1995 3/5/1995 9/25/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100711116 0 Gallop,Jackie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1998 4/21/1998 7/26/2000 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00105321744 0 Gallop,Jonathan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/22/2005 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105321744 1 Gallop,Jonathan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/22/2005 1/13/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105321744 4 Gallop,Jonathan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/22/2005 8/24/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015885837 0 Galstad,Stuart Arnold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1971 10/13/1971 6/6/1979 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00068261292 0 Galt,Margot E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1992 9/28/1992 9/28/1992 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112910193 0 Galvin,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 12/28/2010 12/28/2010 12/28/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical No
00107644680 0 Galvin,Kara F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/22/2003 1/5/2008 1/5/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107644680 1 Galvin,Kara F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/22/2003 1/5/2008 1/5/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2487.739 B Biweekly 0.29 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107644680 2 Galvin,Kara F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/22/2003 1/5/2008 1/5/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100595682 0 Gamble,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102985344 0 Gamble,Karen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2000 11/28/2000 6/7/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107910891 0 Gambrino,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003424 Small Busines Assistance Coord E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2004 4/2/2004 4/2/2004 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.3 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101256012 0 Gammell,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/24/1998 11/24/1998 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 484.01 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00034339239 0 Gammon,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1971 9/1/1971 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112659723 0 Gammon,Rebekah Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112659723 1 Gammon,Rebekah Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 6/29/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109347975 0 Gammons,Andrew B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048798684 0 Ganab,Bernard B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1988 3/17/1988 7/29/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101332539 0 Gander,Edmund J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101332539 1 Gander,Edmund J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4296.296 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106104141 0 Ganesh,Shyamala E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 1/7/2004 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00049353282 0 Ganey,Anne T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1989 8/27/2007 3/25/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.07 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107339265 1 Ganfield,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2003 4/5/2003 4/19/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106070679 1 Gangeness,Jeanine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/17/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2978.635 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112245507 0 Gangi,Heather M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111396780 0 Gangi,Marlo A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1146.067 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00076292667 3 Gangl,Dana L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41E MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fis Svcs E Executive 000148 Cashier E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1994 4/5/1994 8/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111701898 0 Gangle,Gerald Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 2/3/2009 2/3/2009 1/15/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00066903309 0 Gangopadhyay,Partha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00066903309 1 Gangopadhyay,Partha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101873673 0 Gannaway,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 619.38 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111296889 0 Gannon,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2008 6/10/2008 6/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1770.6 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110174031 0 Gannon,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2007 7/25/2007 1/30/2007 P Part-Time 7 57 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00110643588 0 Gantenbein,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T054 MnSCU Pine TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2007 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3037.126 B Biweekly 0.88 220 Manager Yes
00110141955 0 Gantzer,Jennifer Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108207297 0 Ganyo,Jennifer Loy Johnson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108207297 1 Ganyo,Jennifer Loy Johnson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1520.27 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112961871 0 Ganz,R Jeffrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 369.231 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023732973 0 Ganzer,Gary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1979 5/31/1979 7/22/1998 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112519044 0 Gapinski,Kevin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109735857 0 Gapinski,Laura J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2006 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00048875607 0 Gappa,John S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000266 Electrician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1983 8/1/1983 8/1/1983 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102825162 0 Garate,Miguel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C393 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011743875 0 Garbers,Brenda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1977 2/7/1977 12/1/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111243627 0 Garbrecht,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2008 8/14/2008 6/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1565.217 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111243627 1 Garbrecht,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2008 8/14/2008 6/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00006703785 1 Garcia De Guajardo,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1980 9/25/2002 10/21/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113003748 0 Garcia Lopez,Mario E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/2011 3/4/2011 3/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 282.353 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108624285 0 Garcia,Heginio E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41J MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC In/Em/Te E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2005 3/18/2005 8/22/2005 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service No
00108624285 1 Garcia,Heginio E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2005 3/18/2005 11/6/2009 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00108624285 2 Garcia,Heginio E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41F MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2005 3/18/2005 8/21/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112061070 0 Garcia,Sheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1822.107 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112009590 0 Garcia-Perez,Monica I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112009590 1 Garcia-Perez,Monica I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112692987 0 Gard,Nicholas James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112692987 1 Gard,Nicholas James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 214.286 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110087703 0 Gardiner,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112920192 0 Gardner,Daniel Kenn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008405199 1 Gardner,George F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3392.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109022166 0 Gardner,Jan Michaele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109022166 1 Gardner,Jan Michaele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00082578771 0 Gardner,Joann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1995 3/13/1995 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001234728 1 Gardner,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 8/1/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108571023 0 Gardner,Laura R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 S Seasonal C Classified 1/10/2005 8/22/2005 3/24/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 18.09 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical Yes
00108571023 1 Gardner,Laura R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2005 8/22/2005 4/23/2008 I Intermittent 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.56 207 Technical Yes
00105329466 0 Gardner,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 7/1/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105329466 1 Gardner,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 7/1/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3516.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110608641 0 Gardner,Rebecca Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109695663 0 Gardner,Sidney R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 0.73 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109695663 2 Gardner,Sidney R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090554706 1 Garey,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1985 8/20/1985 8/25/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110066715 1 Gargano,Jill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095863977 0 Garland,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57V MN Nursing Association E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.88 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106417971 0 Garland,Jeffrey H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2003 2/7/2003 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106417971 1 Garland,Jeffrey H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2003 2/7/2003 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00002838330 0 Garland,Paula J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1980 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002838330 1 Garland,Paula J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1980 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5219.7 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088675587 0 Garlinska,Maria A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1993 9/20/1993 9/20/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088675587 3 Garlinska,Maria A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1993 9/20/1993 9/20/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107838423 0 Garner,Ellen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2004 3/8/2004 3/8/2004 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.52 206 Clerical Yes
00108127602 0 Garnett,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/2004 5/5/2004 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112908708 0 Garrett,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 244.444 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110485089 0 Garrett,Kim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1017.747 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106383717 0 Garrett,Terry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2003 1/9/2003 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 545.564 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101590434 0 Garrick,Chester E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1999 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110514690 0 Garritano,Frank G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112801590 0 Garrity,Angela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00101267892 0 Garske,Ralph J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/21/1998 11/20/2007 11/21/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101267892 1 Garske,Ralph J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/21/1998 11/20/2007 11/21/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111623292 0 Gartner,Roger A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112366683 0 Gartner,Victoria Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41J MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC In/Em/Te E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2010 4/6/2010 4/6/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.3 206 Clerical Yes
00000429462 0 Gartrell,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1971 9/20/1971 7/1/1978 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00000429462 2 Gartrell,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1971 9/20/1971 7/1/1978 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110546370 0 Garvey,Vivian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107574390 0 Garza,Sarah Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 8/17/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2061.207 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107574390 1 Garza,Sarah Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 8/17/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047443473 1 Gaskill,Rex W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1973 9/11/1973 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3448.275 B Biweekly 0.61 220 Manager No
00047443473 2 Gaskill,Rex W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1973 9/11/1973 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1565.217 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100984752 0 Gaslin,Martin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1998 7/20/1998 7/20/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100984752 1 Gaslin,Martin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1998 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2974.359 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100984752 2 Gaslin,Martin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1998 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112918014 0 Gaslin,William Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1288.89 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111852774 0 Gaspard,Andrew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111852774 1 Gaspard,Andrew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00002416986 0 Gasparino,JoAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111344112 0 Gasper,Matthew L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 260.765 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112410441 0 Gasperlin,Eric Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102090384 0 Gassert,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 S Seasonal U Unclassified 11/22/1999 11/22/1999 11/22/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047864619 0 Gast,Kim G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/1/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044151822 1 Gaston,Greg E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/4/1985 11/4/1985 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 266.667 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099923571 0 Gatchell,Melanie Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/1997 1/8/2004 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 818.182 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112087404 0 Gateno,Benjamin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 97.561 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00019678329 0 Gates,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019678329 1 Gates,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3045.347 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108375399 0 Gates,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/27/2004 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108375399 1 Gates,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/27/2004 1/9/2006 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057576420 0 Gates,Ronald P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000805 Athletic Equipment Manager E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 10/2/1993 7/1/1994 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00057576420 1 Gates,Ronald P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 10/2/1993 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1064.453 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057576420 2 Gates,Ronald P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 10/2/1993 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2271.288 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101313927 0 Gatto,Phillip F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1980 1/7/1999 6/1/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101313927 2 Gatto,Phillip F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1980 1/7/1999 6/1/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4817.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109761102 0 Gatzlaff,Sarah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2006 8/2/2006 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112666554 0 Gaudette,Nicholas James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112005432 0 Gaul,Anita Talsma E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 5/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
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00110671506 0 Gaul,Brett S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110671506 1 Gaul,Brett S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 720 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108914850 0 Gaul,Timothy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/25/2005 5/25/2005 5/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113164623 0 Gaulke,Miranda Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00095460453 0 Gaumnitz,Bruce R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099482526 0 Gaumnitz,Carol B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3279.815 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112803075 0 Gausman,Elizabeth Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 177.778 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00074418993 0 Gausman,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/29/1993 11/29/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.42 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074418993 1 Gausman,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/29/1993 11/29/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111451923 0 Gawarammana,Poorni C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000604 Research Analyst E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00008289567 0 Gawarecki,Joseph F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1970 10/1/1970 10/15/1986 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00023107689 0 Gawarecki,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000604 Research Analyst E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1976 10/27/1976 3/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111941874 0 Gay,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003551 Physician Assistant E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2009 6/26/2009 6/26/2009 P Part-Time N14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 0.75 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00082516797 0 Gay,Merry Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T754 MnSCU Rochester TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1995 3/13/1995 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3393.365 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00086716278 0 Gay,William A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110357577 0 Gayken,Mandy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110357577 1 Gayken,Mandy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 15 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085059117 0 Gaynor,Carmella E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/16/1990 1/16/1990 2/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101035539 0 Gazal,Oladele S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3398.087 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101035539 1 Gazal,Oladele S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109816443 0 Gbarbea-Kaine,Demenia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2267.436 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109816443 1 Gbarbea-Kaine,Demenia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062413362 0 Geaither,Valerie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1991 10/21/1991 10/21/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.883 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00062413362 1 Geaither,Valerie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1991 10/21/1991 10/21/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.529 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107882181 0 Gebheim,Nicole Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2004 2/12/2007 2/12/2010 P Part-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.75 217 Confidential Yes
00113164227 0 Gebrekidan,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109446579 1 Gebremichael,Miliite T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112171752 0 Gedatus,Colin Krueger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2009 11/15/2009 11/15/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00019250055 1 Gedde,Evelyn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52B MnSCU Ank Ram CC Exec Mgmt E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 12/9/1987 3/31/2003 4/6/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3062.912 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00113042952 0 Gedefa,Tadelech K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 000148 Cashier E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112578642 0 Gedeon,Joseph M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 10 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106298280 0 Gednalske,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 8/5/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3754.789 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102757941 0 Gegg-Harrison,Barb E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 9/2/2003 8/21/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1965.442 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00064088541 0 Gegg-Harrison,Timothy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1992 8/25/2003 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101867238 0 Gehle,Vaughn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3123.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107801397 0 Gehloff,Wayne F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2004 11/18/2004 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111267189 0 Gehrking,Brittney N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2008 6/22/2008 6/22/2008 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110514888 0 Gehrking,Julane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00040761864 0 Geib,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1982 7/19/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090947637 1 Geiger,Jane Betty E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 S Seasonal C Classified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 4/11/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00100467279 1 Geiger,Jeremy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 7/11/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108859806 0 Geiger,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2005 6/16/2005 6/16/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00039184893 0 Geiger,Mark S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1989 8/2/1989 10/6/1989 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112443507 0 Geisen,Patricia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110243232 0 Geisler,Allison Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00106439751 0 Geisler,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2003 2/26/2003 2/26/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106439751 1 Geisler,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2003 2/26/2003 2/26/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1259.194 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112828617 0 Geisler,Tarah R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/9/2010 11/9/2010 11/9/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101005938 0 Geist,Cathy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.55 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101005938 1 Geist,Cathy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090243747 1 Geistfeld,Vinton E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/29/1995 6/29/1995 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045459513 0 Geiszler,Raney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1981 2/27/1981 1/17/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111628638 0 Gekas,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.85 207 Technical No
00026605260 0 Gekas,Susan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1983 9/10/1983 8/10/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026605260 1 Gekas,Susan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1983 9/10/1983 8/10/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.52 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109263924 0 Gelgelu,Desta A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109263924 1 Gelgelu,Desta A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109263924 2 Gelgelu,Desta A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109263924 3 Gelgelu,Desta A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3075 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087119109 1 Gelhar,Kimberlee R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1992 4/14/1992 12/17/2008 F Full-Time N6 70 13 26.13 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107418960 1 Gelhaye,Christianne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 7/2/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111962268 0 Gelle,Abdi Mohamed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110217690 0 Gelle,Adam Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038143116 0 Gelle,Gerald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41F MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Maint E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1981 9/14/1981 9/10/1996 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00038144007 0 Gelle,William G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52J MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 3 E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1973 5/7/1973 7/16/2008 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00113105916 0 Geller,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107903268 0 Gelo,Erica Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 4/13/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107910099 0 Gelo,Joshua P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 4/6/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00047053215 0 Gemar,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 9/2/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047053215 1 Gemar,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 9/2/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001781406 0 Gembol,Jan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.57 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107602209 0 Gemmel,Michele A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/2003 9/23/2003 10/4/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107602209 2 Gemmel,Michele A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/2003 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2682.917 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107602209 4 Gemmel,Michele A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/2003 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2077.097 B Biweekly 0.48 210 MN State College Faculty No
00079918443 0 Genelin,Nancy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T704 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 11/1/1996 6/1/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4436.862 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107458362 0 Genet,Kristen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107458362 1 Genet,Kristen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3156.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101986731 0 Genne,Maria DuBois E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/1999 8/1/2008 9/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109873566 0 Gensheimer,Linda C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3353.045 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101402829 0 Gentile,Glenna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1999 1/12/1999 8/23/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101402829 1 Gentile,Glenna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1999 1/12/1999 8/23/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112980285 0 George,Kristina Katherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T084 MnSCU St Cloud TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2298.851 B Biweekly 0.35 220 Manager Yes
00102074346 0 George,Michael Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1999 11/12/1999 11/12/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102132855 0 George,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 12/16/1999 12/16/1999 12/16/1999 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109386288 0 George,Randy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099882585 0 George,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1997 5/11/1997 4/3/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112015233 0 George,Wilmetta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101008611 0 Georgina,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101008611 1 Georgina,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019592595 0 Gephart,Robert Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 6/16/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3252.685 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty No
00019592595 1 Gephart,Robert Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 6/16/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2740 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00025962354 0 Gerads,Roderick B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 002180 IT Production Control Supv E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 1/13/1964 9/3/2009 9/3/2009 P Part-Time 16G 21 16 43.11 H Hourly 0.5 216 Middle Management Association No
00034379928 2 Gerber,Nancy JoAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 L Limited U Unclassified 3/10/1980 3/10/1980 12/19/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107037315 0 Gerberg,Miriam Bet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/14/2003 5/14/2003 5/14/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 698.864 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107037315 1 Gerberg,Miriam Bet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/14/2003 5/14/2003 5/14/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3075 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107037315 2 Gerberg,Miriam Bet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/14/2003 5/14/2003 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105995439 0 Gerchy,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2002 8/27/2002 1/27/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3224.399 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100029105 0 Gerdes,Wolfgang K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00101279871 1 Gerdin,Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101279871 2 Gerdin,Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112842873 0 Gerding,Christine Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110138292 1 Gerdts,Colleen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 10/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108309069 0 Gerdts,Sara E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 1/19/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030521403 1 Gergen,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1988 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105621219 0 Gerhardson,Deborah C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 12/18/2001 12/18/2001 12/18/2001 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112619430 0 Gerhardson,Patricia Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 S Seasonal C Classified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00112619430 1 Gerhardson,Patricia Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105398766 0 Gerhardson,Stefanie Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099677952 2 Gerken,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086095647 0 Gerkey,Patrick T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 9/2/1992 9/17/2002 8/19/1998 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 38.44 H Hourly 0.32 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086825871 0 Gerlach,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T543 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1988 5/1/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 34.35 H Hourly 0.94 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112914648 0 Gerlach,Douglas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 260.87 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00047237751 1 Gerlach,Jerry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107369559 0 Gerling,Jenessa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2003 6/9/2003 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107369559 1 Gerling,Jenessa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2003 6/9/2003 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2430.1 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112388661 0 Germer,Leonard P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2010 4/16/2010 4/16/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105343920 0 Germundson,Curt R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090153657 0 Gernand,Max A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/18/1975 7/18/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109803771 0 Gernes,Karen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 10/17/2007 12/18/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00100224432 0 Gerriets,Carl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100224432 1 Gerriets,Carl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2085.861 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109309068 0 Gerson,Maureen Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 1/5/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00093596580 0 Gerth,Marvin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093596580 1 Gerth,Marvin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 9/13/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 60 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093596580 2 Gerth,Marvin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2788.462 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110672595 0 Gertsma,Leann G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110672595 1 Gertsma,Leann G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 543.75 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111389355 0 Gerulis-Darcy,Marci L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.17 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099620532 1 Gerzin,Colleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T573 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/18/1997 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 29.2 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109784169 0 Gesinger,Jeremy Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 4/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00056167254 0 Gess,Jarilyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 11/28/1994 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2978.634 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00056167254 1 Gess,Jarilyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 11/28/1994 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00063248823 0 Getta,Mary Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1992 1/6/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112905144 0 Gettler,Whitney Tai E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2011 1/15/2011 1/15/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 333.333 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105786054 0 Gevara,Christina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/2002 3/25/2002 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 7 61 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112552011 0 Gevens,Bartt Jacob E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04O MnSCU STC Halenbeck and NHC E Executive 000805 Athletic Equipment Manager E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 3 56 13 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112387374 0 Geving,Glenita A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 280.851 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099496683 0 Gfrerer,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1996 9/11/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111995829 0 Ghanbeigi,Kimia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111995829 1 Ghanbeigi,Kimia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112347675 0 Ghebrejoahannes,Senayt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00113105322 0 Ghebresilassie,Daniel T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102914163 1 Gherardi,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 3/12/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00063295650 1 Ghose,Rahoul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1992 1/1/1992 1/3/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105343326 0 Ghosh Roy,Atrayee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105343326 1 Ghosh Roy,Atrayee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109044639 0 Ghosh,Tirthankar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109044639 1 Ghosh,Tirthankar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112665168 0 Giaimo,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045665037 0 Giauque,Marjorie T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1985 10/28/1985 9/26/1994 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2950.958 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00045665037 1 Giauque,Marjorie T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1985 10/28/1985 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109276200 0 Gibbins,Darren Royce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107439552 0 Gibbon,Joseph C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 160 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109787337 0 Gibbon,Maureen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110621808 0 Gibbons,Michael Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.823 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108227790 0 Gibbons,Nora E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2509.653 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108227790 1 Gibbons,Nora E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3888.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102865950 0 Gibbons,Roberta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102865950 1 Gibbons,Roberta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1552.654 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00068844204 1 Gibbs,Ardyce L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/18/1992 11/18/1992 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2349.719 B Biweekly 0.35 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112087998 0 Gibbs,Elizabeth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.56 206 Clerical No
00107933562 1 Gibbs,Tara Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 12/16/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 533.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113018697 0 Gibis,Gordon Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/2011 8/17/2011 3/21/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2689.145 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109165320 0 Gibney,Shannon E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/24/2005 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2068.205 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109165320 2 Gibney,Shannon E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/2005 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3633.788 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112105125 0 Gibree,Paul R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2009 9/15/2009 9/15/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112105125 1 Gibree,Paul R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2009 9/15/2009 3/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112596363 0 Gibson,Bridgette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110892177 0 Gibson,Jennifer S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C453 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111702294 0 Gibson,Michael James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2009 2/3/2009 2/3/2009 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111702294 1 Gibson,Michael James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 2/3/2009 2/3/2009 2/3/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111702294 2 Gibson,Michael James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 T Temporary C Classified 2/3/2009 2/3/2009 7/15/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.13 207 Technical No
00108097209 0 Gibson,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2004 6/6/2004 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 108.434 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101403027 0 Gibson,Sally E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1999 1/22/1999 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 428.685 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099745569 0 Giddings,Lorelei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 38.462 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112697541 0 Giddings,Trisha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03A MnSCU MHD Classified Staff E Executive 002028 Sec/Commun Syst Monitor E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 F Full-Time 3 61 12 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111387078 0 Gideon-Sjostrom,Shiloh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1782.085 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111387078 2 Gideon-Sjostrom,Shiloh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6490.384 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111387078 3 Gideon-Sjostrom,Shiloh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047008071 0 Giedt,Jane F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00019320741 0 Giefer,Rosie C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1972 9/27/1972 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112045032 0 Gielissen,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112045032 1 Gielissen,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3115.385 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061555131 0 Giermann,Craig W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061555131 1 Giermann,Craig W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068948352 1 Giermann,Kimberlee K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089859825 0 Gierok,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1993 8/12/1993 8/12/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089859825 1 Gierok,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1993 8/12/1993 8/12/1993 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109576665 0 Gierszewski,Nancy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2006 5/24/2006 5/24/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00093802500 2 Giese,Clifford G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/15/1995 12/15/1995 11/12/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112299264 0 Giese,Greta M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2010 1/31/2010 1/31/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107624286 0 Giese,Patricia F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52R MnSCU Ank Ram CC Nursing E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 S Seasonal C Classified 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 10/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102651219 0 Giesen,Jeffrey Leo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2000 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3024 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111615174 0 Giesen,Megan Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 18.64 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102735864 0 Gieser,Paul T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112713480 0 Giffen,Travis E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 464.789 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00112713480 1 Giffen,Travis E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113161752 0 Gifford,Rachel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C567 MnSCU Normandale CC Comm Plan E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 7 63 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111298869 0 Gilb,Wade M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000530 Plumber E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106386885 0 Gilberg,Jeffrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1728.723 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00038600397 0 Gilbert,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41I MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Stu Svcs E Executive 001376 MnSCU Student Activ Coord E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1978 10/16/1978 2/13/2002 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110550924 0 Gilbert,Michael JohnT E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3455.939 B Biweekly 0.24 220 Manager No
00000998019 0 Gilbert,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110652597 0 Gilbert,Wayne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 365.854 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110652597 1 Gilbert,Wayne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 833.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111298770 0 Gilbertson,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/12/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012152646 2 Gilbertson,Claudia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/3/1985 4/3/1985 11/30/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00093034161 0 Gilbertson,Cynthia H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 10/25/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 16.22 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109414107 0 Gilbertson,Danny J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101407878 0 Gilbertson,Douglas Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101407878 2 Gilbertson,Douglas Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089078418 0 Gilbertson,Joan Donelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/30/1979 7/30/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 60 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089078418 1 Gilbertson,Joan Donelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/30/1979 7/30/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110660022 0 Gilbertson,Larry S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 271.605 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089702712 0 Gilbertson,Lawrence A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/27/1994 1/27/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089702712 1 Gilbertson,Lawrence A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/27/1994 1/27/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112579830 0 Gilbertson,Marianne Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 5/31/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111528351 0 Gilbertson,Nila E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/23/2008 10/23/2008 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 770.115 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00023764653 0 Gilbertson,Roy Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1988 8/20/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 260.765 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108479844 0 Gilbertson,Steven Carroll E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108256203 0 Gilbertson,Troy Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108256203 1 Gilbertson,Troy Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102705075 0 Gilbride,Kathleen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 2/17/2003 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102705075 1 Gilbride,Kathleen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108909702 0 Gilderman,Glen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 6/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111270060 0 Gilderman,Mathew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 5/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088270281 1 Gildersleeve,Helene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T644 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1985 12/5/1985 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3314.943 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00088270281 2 Gildersleeve,Helene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1985 12/5/1985 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112231845 0 Gildow,Gwynne JenniferGaffan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/3/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 154.684 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008663985 0 Gile,Gary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1983 5/2/1983 9/16/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00091614402 0 Gile-Aubid,Candi Ozhaawash E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/5/1995 9/6/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091614402 1 Gile-Aubid,Candi Ozhaawash E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/5/1995 9/6/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3617.647 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016465086 1 Giles,Connie W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1974 1/14/2003 5/21/1999 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086055948 0 Giles,Llewellyn I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1977 8/8/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086055948 2 Giles,Llewellyn I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1977 8/8/1977 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4391.026 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102953466 0 Gill,Denise L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00046056186 0 Gill,Iris R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2950.958 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112682295 0 Gill,Jonathan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00005432328 0 Gill,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00104953860 0 Gill,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2001 1/8/2008 4/25/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00104953860 1 Gill,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2001 1/8/2008 4/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 760.49 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110958606 0 Gille,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111912075 0 Gilles,Heidi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111024936 0 Gilles,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2008 2/12/2008 2/12/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00085586886 3 Gillespie,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111520431 0 Gillespie,Mark W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102738735 0 Gillespie,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 7/20/1995 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1901.544 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102738735 1 Gillespie,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 7/20/1995 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3693.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102664188 0 Gillespie,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102664188 1 Gillespie,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102741804 0 Gillett,Erin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/18/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2576.208 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103065732 0 Gillett,Joette Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2001 1/11/2010 1/4/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 673.575 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112902867 0 Gillette,Kristy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1566.092 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111418956 1 Gillette,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 2/2/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111418956 2 Gillette,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 2/2/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106331445 1 Gilliam,Leeland Kent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2007 5/15/2007 12/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105397677 0 Gilling,Bertrum L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/29/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2580.384 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112199076 0 Gillman,Elizabeth Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/2009 11/13/2009 11/13/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102802590 1 Gillson,Carla Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/20/2003 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 382.979 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102802590 2 Gillson,Carla Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/20/2003 6/25/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016222239 0 Gillson,Roger D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1973 3/25/1974 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 47.94 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111044241 0 Gilman,Chad V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008089092 0 Gilman,Muriel B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1975 9/2/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00008089092 1 Gilman,Muriel B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1975 9/2/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107540532 0 Gilman,Susan Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 12/11/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110669229 0 Gilmore,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110669229 1 Gilmore,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1700 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112188681 0 Gilmore,Kathrine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 142.166 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110135421 0 Gilmour,Deneen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105332832 1 Gilness,Jane Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105332832 2 Gilness,Jane Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 362.133 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105332832 3 Gilness,Jane Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110129679 0 Gilroy,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 333.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099143154 2 Gilson,Kathy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/1996 4/17/1996 10/30/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 136.2 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111296196 0 Gilson,Mark D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2088.4 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102750615 0 Gilsrud,Janalee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110268081 0 Gilsrud,Linda F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3984.674 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023129766 1 Gilsrud,Tim C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C484 MnSCU Rochester CC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1971 4/15/1998 9/6/2007 P Part-Time MCUA 01 2 1856.891 B Biweekly 0.5 220 Manager Yes
00086333049 2 Gimse,Dennis Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1990 9/16/1999 5/18/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100750419 1 Gingerich,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/3/1998 8/29/2001 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110173338 0 Gingras,Debbie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109800801 0 Ginocchio,John F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3060.848 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00005259177 0 Ginter,Sharon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1988 2/4/1988 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00095829624 0 Ginther,Shawn D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095829624 1 Ginther,Shawn D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 5/26/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113023350 0 Gioffre,Summer Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113023350 1 Gioffre,Summer Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.19 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113023350 2 Gioffre,Summer Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1344.574 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086744592 0 Gipple,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1979 6/1/1979 11/13/1998 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111200265 0 Girard,Leah Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2008 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00090244638 0 Girard,Peter John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1982 8/1/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090244638 1 Girard,Peter John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1982 8/1/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.766 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112781592 0 Giroux,James H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037996299 0 Girton,Jerome L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00037996299 1 Girton,Jerome L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3549.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00037996299 2 Girton,Jerome L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 472.756 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110242341 0 Gisch,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.47 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109196901 0 Gisch,Kristin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1304.348 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105935049 0 Gislason,Jane C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2002 5/21/2002 5/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1759.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105935049 1 Gislason,Jane C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2002 5/21/2002 5/5/2011 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112783275 0 Gitlin,Maureen Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105672105 0 Gits,Peter A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/10/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105672105 1 Gits,Peter A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/10/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5024.439 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00066576609 0 Gittens,Joan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109801890 0 Gittens,Winston T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112296294 0 Gitter-Skow,Lavonne Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 294.451 B Biweekly 0.13 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00043622667 0 Gittings,Ronald F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043622667 1 Gittings,Ronald F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001621620 1 Givens,J Hugh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112248477 0 Givens-Henry,Trina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112248477 1 Givens-Henry,Trina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1816.213 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110945241 1 Gjengdahl,Heidi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 5/18/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113000778 0 Gjerde,Laurie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2011 2/17/2011 2/17/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112745061 0 Gjere,Niki A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00049747797 2 Gjersvig,Thomas Clair E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/26/1989 11/9/2000 7/16/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2784.406 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110906136 0 Gjestvang,Darla Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113163732 0 Gjorvad,Nicholas I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 393.75 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113169276 0 Glabe,Brittiny Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042440607 0 Glade,Diane G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1977 7/1/1977 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100154637 0 Glade,Mary Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099703494 0 Glade,Paula J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 S Seasonal C Classified 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 1/7/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 18.09 H Hourly 0.37 207 Technical Yes
00099703494 1 Glade,Paula J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 12/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110903265 0 Glader,Thomas Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11K Unclassified Exempt MMA&MAPE E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 24.57 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100356399 0 Gladis,Jody E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/17/1997 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100356399 1 Gladis,Jody E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/17/1997 12/15/2008 2/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111398364 0 Gladso,Olle J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109230165 0 Glarner,Kim Newell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2005 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00008723187 0 Glaser,Arlene F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1984 8/14/1984 9/6/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112043943 0 Glaser,Theresa S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099914859 0 Glasgow,Jo Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4554.46 B Biweekly 0.03 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108928710 0 Glass,Brent M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57E MMA FT Ex GT 6 mos sal LTE 18 E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105884460 0 Glass,Neil C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/24/2002 4/24/2002 8/22/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100270170 0 Glassberg,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108272934 0 Glazer,Margaret AnnMolitor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/16/2011 6/13/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108272934 1 Glazer,Margaret AnnMolitor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/16/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.35 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108272934 2 Glazer,Margaret AnnMolitor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 1/6/2005 6/13/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102761901 0 Glazos,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102761901 2 Glazos,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1224.719 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105393321 0 Glazos,Suzanne P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2001 1/10/2005 1/10/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105393321 1 Glazos,Suzanne P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2001 1/10/2005 1/8/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105393321 2 Glazos,Suzanne P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2001 1/10/2005 1/10/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2462.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044671671 0 Gleason,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 8/20/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044671671 1 Gleason,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2411.523 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109757637 0 Gleason,John O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000266 Electrician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106354908 0 Gleason,Julie P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.92 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106354908 1 Gleason,Julie P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 806.878 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00063061614 0 Gleason,Mark Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1992 1/6/1992 4/5/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00063061614 1 Gleason,Mark Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1992 1/6/1992 4/5/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112087800 0 Gleason,Tim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 136.473 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089367102 0 Gleisner,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/1981 7/30/1981 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108513405 0 Gleitz,Renee J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100314720 0 Glendower,Lisa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 S Seasonal C Classified 10/13/1997 8/19/1998 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100314720 1 Glendower,Lisa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/13/1997 8/19/1998 7/7/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100314720 2 Glendower,Lisa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/13/1997 8/19/1998 7/8/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100314720 4 Glendower,Lisa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1997 8/19/1998 5/31/2000 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00008772588 0 Glenn,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00008772588 2 Glenn,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106417476 0 Glenn,Julia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11C ClassifiedMMA-Exmpt MAPE-Exmpt E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2003 2/18/2003 12/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106417476 1 Glenn,Julia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/18/2003 2/18/2003 12/28/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099659142 1 Glesener,Nicole J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1997 1/9/1997 9/17/2002 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.99 206 Clerical Yes
00099659142 2 Glesener,Nicole J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1997 1/9/1997 9/17/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00045429417 0 Glesne,Carolyn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C423 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/10/1987 8/10/1987 8/10/1987 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106195320 0 Glime,Scott Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2002 1/12/2004 10/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105724674 0 Glisczinski,Janice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105724674 1 Glisczinski,Janice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1407.983 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113076513 0 Glissendorf,Sue Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112000779 0 Glomske,Thomas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2048.872 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112000779 1 Glomske,Thomas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112000779 2 Glomske,Thomas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 6/2/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00023597937 0 Glowacki,Jane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1978 8/21/1978 8/21/1978 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00072902412 0 Glueck,Lisa K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 3/14/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072902412 1 Glueck,Lisa K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 3/14/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2653.56 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105836247 0 Gluhic,Mirela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52D MnSCU Ank Ram CC Business Mgmt E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/2002 4/19/2004 11/13/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030816126 1 Glynn,Adele Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 12/17/2007 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical No
00046181718 0 Gnahn,Jim C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 10/4/1993 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108236997 0 Gnahn,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2004 11/16/2004 11/16/2004 I Intermittent 6 56 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.3 206 Clerical Yes
00086806368 0 Gnoinsky,Kay B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1995 1/10/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108983952 0 Goad,Dana Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2005 9/25/2006 2/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00045387936 0 Goble,Rolland D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1981 9/24/1981 5/15/1985 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108215910 0 Goblish,Jenifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/16/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110672298 0 Gochenouer,Denise A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110672298 1 Gochenouer,Denise A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2965.844 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102668049 0 Gochenouer,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 8/22/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2845.385 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102668049 2 Gochenouer,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 8/22/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3329.1 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111684870 0 Godbout,Duane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 168.605 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100407483 0 Goddard,Antony F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 561.798 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112597056 0 Goddard,Deanna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 0.94 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100336104 0 Goddard,Drew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/13/1997 10/13/1997 10/13/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100336104 1 Goddard,Drew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/13/1997 10/13/1997 10/13/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2919.923 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112862673 0 Goddard,Paul Earnest E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.55 207 Technical Yes
00107609040 0 Godden,Kristopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1798.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102642111 1 Godding,Phillip R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 1/1/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3645.249 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00102642111 2 Godding,Phillip R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 1/1/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091914570 0 Godeen,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/13/1989 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1745.819 B Biweekly 0.82 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101001978 0 Godfrey,Bridget K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101311254 0 Godfrey,Gayle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1998 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107340453 1 Godfrey,Heather Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 261 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107340453 2 Godfrey,Heather Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112212342 0 Godfrey,Scott David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T653 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112314708 0 Godtland-Bernin,Debra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1110.734 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108965043 0 Godzinski,Ronald Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108965043 1 Godzinski,Ronald Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105299469 0 Goeb,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 9/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3864.253 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102198591 2 Goebel,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2000 1/12/2000 7/27/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3871.226 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107527365 1 Goebel,Benjamin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107527365 2 Goebel,Benjamin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108998505 0 Goebel,Jeffrey D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 002523 Physical Plant Mgr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 9/1/2006 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 33.19 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105744177 0 Goeden,Darci L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 2/13/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105744177 1 Goeden,Darci L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 3/13/2010 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105744177 2 Goeden,Darci L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 2/13/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105744177 3 Goeden,Darci L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 2/13/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089167419 1 Goehring,Dennis D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/1980 7/7/1980 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089033373 0 Goeke,Randall D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1985 8/29/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3312.035 B Biweekly 0.27 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089033373 1 Goeke,Randall D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1985 8/29/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089033373 2 Goeke,Randall D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1985 8/29/1985 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089033373 3 Goeke,Randall D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1985 8/29/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 62.5 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111472020 0 Goeken,Ryan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110109582 0 Goeller,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109795950 0 Goellner,Geoffrey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109795950 1 Goellner,Geoffrey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110170863 0 Goeman,Julie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 S Seasonal C Classified 1/19/2007 1/19/2007 1/19/2007 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00005145327 1 Goeman,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1983 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 185.393 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102763782 0 Goenner,Bruce G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099586080 0 Goenner,Emily Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 527.344 B Biweekly 0.04 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099586080 1 Goenner,Emily Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 5/18/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109051173 0 Goenner,Katheryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109862478 0 Goerdt,Sonja Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00075981312 0 Goerisch,Lynda June E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.725 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075981312 1 Goerisch,Lynda June E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2010.064 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075981312 2 Goerisch,Lynda June E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075981312 3 Goerisch,Lynda June E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112362525 0 Goerish,Travis Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108127899 0 Goetsch,Melinda Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 7/12/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00022011066 0 Goettl,Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000440 Machinery Repair Worker E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1984 3/15/1984 4/20/1994 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110172150 0 Goettlicher,Andrew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 5/13/2009 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087043077 3 Goettlicher,Charles A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001011 Instructional Communic Tech E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1977 8/29/1977 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110964744 0 Goetz,Betsy Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110964744 1 Goetz,Betsy Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 923.077 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100971783 0 Goetz,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S000 MNSCU OOC Classified Misc E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111293226 0 Goff,Brittany A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 7/16/2008 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109782684 0 Goftarsh,Alexandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109782684 1 Goftarsh,Alexandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1217.949 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079544025 0 Goggin,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 11/26/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107609535 1 Goh,JooiTow E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 4/3/2007 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100975149 0 Gohagan,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100975149 1 Gohagan,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112981077 0 Gohl,Erik P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 31.13 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109621116 0 Gohl,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 8/4/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2861.25 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102953070 0 Gohman,Dianne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019131750 0 Gohman,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 002238 Building Svcs Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1980 11/12/1980 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00113162247 0 Gohner,Trevor Lloyd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.08 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00103001481 0 Goings,Scott Randall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 1/7/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3652.49 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112980582 0 Gokey,Hillary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 6/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 910.714 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101881395 0 Gold,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.347 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101881395 1 Gold,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00047998764 1 Gold,Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 5/27/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 89.552 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108124038 0 Goldade,Ann Faye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108124038 1 Goldade,Ann Faye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 639.19 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111083247 1 Golden,Anthony A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 162 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00000823284 1 Golden,Meri D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1983 10/19/1983 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty No
00000823284 2 Golden,Meri D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1983 10/19/1983 5/11/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108957816 0 Goldman,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108957816 3 Goldman,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 7906.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102081771 0 Goldschmidt,Steven B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 5/30/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102081771 1 Goldschmidt,Steven B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102081771 2 Goldschmidt,Steven B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 733.215 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102081771 3 Goldschmidt,Steven B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 5/30/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1771.915 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108782883 0 Goldschmitz,Debra JoLehua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/27/2005 5/27/2005 5/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105343623 0 Goldy,Robyn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.295 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109922373 0 Goliaszewski,Laura Theresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 666.56 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112843269 0 Golombiecki,Michelle Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 L Limited U Unclassified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111402522 0 Golovanova,Yelena N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102480048 0 Goltz,Christopher A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2000 5/30/2000 5/30/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.242 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102480048 1 Goltz,Christopher A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2000 5/30/2000 5/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1246.854 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085143663 0 Goltz,Gerald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1988 11/8/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111161754 0 Golub,Irina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2008 5/13/2008 6/2/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 355.556 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111161754 1 Golub,Irina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2008 5/13/2008 6/2/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1262.821 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112110570 0 Golz,Andrew Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2009 1/24/2009 10/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110957220 0 Goman,Amy Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107505882 0 Gomez,Mayra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112616658 0 Gomez,Raul G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111526470 0 Gomez,Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/21/2008 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111526470 1 Gomez,Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/21/2008 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1503.897 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107534493 0 Gompf,Tracy Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 1/8/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107534493 1 Gompf,Tracy Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 1/8/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1990.17 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100382931 0 Gonsorowski,Dexter D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1991 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1892.308 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100382931 1 Gonsorowski,Dexter D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1991 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100505988 0 Gontarek,Janet M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/4/1998 1/26/2005 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100971090 0 Gonzales,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100971090 1 Gonzales,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 6/2/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3141.762 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
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00100971090 3 Gonzales,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5155.177 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108219078 0 Gonzalez,Armando Rafael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108219078 1 Gonzalez,Armando Rafael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3893.538 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101383326 0 Gonzalez,Carmen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101879217 0 Gonzalez,Jason W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1913.216 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101879217 1 Gonzalez,Jason W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2416.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101879217 2 Gonzalez,Jason W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 630.435 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111062061 0 Gonzalez,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1123.711 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111370347 0 Gonzalez,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2008 8/15/2008 8/15/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111370347 1 Gonzalez,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2008 8/15/2008 8/15/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2211.3 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112007610 0 Gonzalez,Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112245606 0 Gonzalez,Ricardo S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111721005 0 Gonzalez,Victoria A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/2008 12/6/2008 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111721005 1 Gonzalez,Victoria A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/2008 12/6/2008 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111721005 2 Gonzalez,Victoria A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/2008 12/6/2008 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100645083 0 Good,Constance Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 2/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 64.516 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102839121 0 Good,Linda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1251.928 B Biweekly 0.46 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102839121 1 Good,Linda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044572770 0 Goode,Donald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2099.617 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110903859 0 Goode,Michelle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111442518 0 Goodell Holmes,Alan F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112780701 0 Goodell,Abby Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00086813397 0 Gooden,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003464 Physical Plant Supervisor E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1989 12/1/1989 12/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00043427736 0 Goodenow,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1982 9/7/1988 9/7/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102821400 1 Goodin,Lucas Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108969993 0 Gooding,Erik D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108969993 1 Gooding,Erik D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1554.848 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100078506 1 Goodman,Brittney G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4155.172 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112662792 0 Goodman,Sally Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 533.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101152161 1 Goodnature,Kelly Denae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1998 9/26/1998 4/7/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 36 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101152161 2 Goodnature,Kelly Denae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1998 9/26/1998 4/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099724878 0 Goodner,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1981 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099724878 1 Goodner,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1981 9/5/2007 1/14/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.27 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108828225 0 Goodrich,Renita A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108828225 1 Goodrich,Renita A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099638550 0 Goodroad,Brian K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1996 8/20/2001 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2793.455 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099638550 1 Goodroad,Brian K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1996 8/20/2001 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1200.937 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107523801 0 Goodspeed,Chad R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107523801 1 Goodspeed,Chad R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 10/30/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 370.37 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110266101 0 Goodspeed,Scott E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/2007 1/14/2009 3/21/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110266101 1 Goodspeed,Scott E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/2007 1/14/2009 3/21/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110266101 3 Goodspeed,Scott E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.38 207 Technical No
00100850904 0 Goodwin,Sandie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 6/23/1999 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112264416 0 Goodyear,Dale Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/3/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 429.851 B Biweekly 0.11 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106259571 0 Goodyear,Lois A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2002 11/12/2002 1/7/2003 I Intermittent 7 60 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.4 207 Technical Yes
00087164847 1 Goodyear,Marcia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 2/22/1995 7/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100872486 0 Goonewardena,Lillemar N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1998 1/22/2005 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 164.203 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099440946 1 Gora,Gary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1996 10/1/1996 10/1/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111718431 0 Goracke,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1278.409 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101387880 0 Gorak,Charmaine Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06E MnSCU WIN Classified Grants E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1999 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101077218 0 Gorath,Harlan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 1/16/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.27 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00095558463 0 Gorcica,William Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109958706 0 Gordon,Casey Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 41.58 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015628140 0 Gordon,Christie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109802286 0 Gordon,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C464 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3132.663 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109224126 0 Gordon,Gayle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109418364 0 Gordon,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062472465 0 Gordon,Nancy Jo Bakka E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1991 10/21/1991 6/30/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00110287287 0 Gordon,Patricia Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 11/3/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 578.125 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110287287 1 Gordon,Patricia Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 654.481 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110287287 2 Gordon,Patricia Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T645 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110287287 3 Gordon,Patricia Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 3/21/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1020.765 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112242042 0 Gordon,Rita N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1759.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100329669 0 Gordon,Wade E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T074 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Excl Admin E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/10/1997 10/10/1997 12/3/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2789.272 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112445883 0 Gorecki,Mark Gerard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 5/10/2010 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110088000 0 Gorence,Jane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2006 1/8/2006 1/8/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110088000 1 Gorence,Jane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2006 1/8/2006 1/8/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110451132 0 Gores,Connie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5890.345 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112600917 0 Gorg,Dana Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 7/30/2010 8/9/2011 5/17/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102280365 0 Gorham Cohoes,Sarah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2000 2/17/2000 2/17/2000 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099401445 0 Gorman,Kathleen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 8/21/2000 9/12/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099401445 1 Gorman,Kathleen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 8/21/2000 9/12/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110355795 0 Gorman,Mary Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2007 5/3/2007 1/23/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110355795 1 Gorman,Mary Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2007 5/3/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109081071 0 Gorman,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2464.495 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086852502 1 Gorman,Paul Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1974 7/1/1974 7/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106967421 0 Gorman,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/7/2003 5/7/2003 5/7/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00002640429 1 Gorrell,Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 561.798 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112041270 0 Gorrill,Charles J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107476677 0 Gorsline,Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2584.025 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107476677 1 Gorsline,Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1022.926 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107476677 2 Gorsline,Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 6/14/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3831.418 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00078751134 0 Gorsma,Thomas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105227595 1 Gort,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2001 1/12/2011 10/24/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088252659 0 Gorter,Peggy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1987 8/21/2000 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088252659 1 Gorter,Peggy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1987 8/21/2000 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112412421 0 Gorter,Regina R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T561 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Clas E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2010 4/22/2010 4/22/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00112211748 0 Gosch,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107535384 0 Goslee,Ellen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105344118 0 Gosmann-Mead,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/26/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111295206 0 Gosse,Heather Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108986130 0 Gossman,Karl W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 517.241 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00015950187 0 Gostonczik,Janet M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1969 10/20/1969 8/31/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112071465 0 Gott,Christian T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 E Emergency C Classified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 5/7/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112623984 0 Gott,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2106.39 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00093779433 0 Gottschalk,Larry R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109084833 1 Gottschalk,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/2005 6/22/2005 4/20/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108605574 1 Gottsman,Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 4/27/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 70 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00100268685 0 Gotzian,Paul B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1997 3/13/1997 3/16/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100268685 1 Gotzian,Paul B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1997 3/13/1997 3/16/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1830.357 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112681800 0 Gough,Jenny E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2344.444 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112681800 1 Gough,Jenny E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101758833 0 Gouin,Judith Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 9/20/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109824066 0 Gould,Alexandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109824066 1 Gould,Alexandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110281347 0 Gould,Kim Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109048005 0 Gould,Roxanne J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2005 8/26/2005 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00039610395 0 Goulet,Deseree A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C551 MnSCU Rainy River CC Class E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1987 9/21/1987 5/16/2006 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112640616 0 Gourneau,Kimberley Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T633 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 L Limited U Unclassified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112595571 0 Govani,Jayeshkumar Rasiklal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112595571 1 Govani,Jayeshkumar Rasiklal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109803276 0 Gove,Arthur Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1789.77 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109803276 1 Gove,Arthur Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 176.471 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089765280 1 Gower,Dairlyn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1978 9/4/1978 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089765280 2 Gower,Dairlyn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1978 9/4/1978 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1606.325 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107667153 0 Gower,Hugh J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 24 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107667153 2 Gower,Hugh J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 11/3/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111995631 0 Gower,Jason Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111995631 1 Gower,Jason Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4027.375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111388464 0 Gower,Michael B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106101468 0 Goyal,Archna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106101468 1 Goyal,Archna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106101468 2 Goyal,Archna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106101468 3 Goyal,Archna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3787.02 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110607255 0 Goyt,Adam M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110607255 1 Goyt,Adam M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103032072 0 Grabanski,Julie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103032072 1 Grabanski,Julie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103032072 2 Grabanski,Julie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1475.628 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108976230 0 Grabau,Chad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100025046 0 Graber,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C464 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4691.689 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00099411246 0 Graber,John L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108916434 0 Grabham,Bradley Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2005 7/14/2005 7/14/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108916434 1 Grabham,Bradley Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2005 7/14/2005 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 542.39 B Biweekly 0.24 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00074159811 0 Grabowska,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3123.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112158288 0 Grabowska,Jenna Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 9/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00111292731 0 Grace,Jacquelyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106396191 2 Grace,Jeannette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 11/15/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00002560140 0 Grace,Kenneth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 9/1/1983 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106367382 0 Grace,Michelle A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2002.837 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112903659 0 Gracek,Brian Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 235.294 B Biweekly 0.07 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087150690 0 Grace-Probst,Patricia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/1/1994 7/13/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2239.382 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095544405 0 Grachek,Sara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1996 7/17/1996 2/9/2006 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00048602664 0 Gracyk,Theodore E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3515.616 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048602664 3 Gracyk,Theodore E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5288.49 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00035571789 0 Grady,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1983 9/12/1983 5/30/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112711995 0 Graefe,Lisa Ann Christensen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1475.197 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106033158 0 Graetz,Ken E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2002 8/6/2002 8/6/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3442.759 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106329861 0 Graetz,Rebecca Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/4/2008 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 264.706 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112283721 0 Graf,Jillian Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108961974 0 Grafelman,Glenn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108961974 1 Grafelman,Glenn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1635.776 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112920489 0 Graff,April Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00042771564 0 Graff,Jolene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1979 11/8/1979 2/25/2004 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108179775 0 Graff,Kristin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108179775 1 Graff,Kristin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109280754 0 Graff,Nicholas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 34.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024068385 1 Graff,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1978 6/7/1978 12/5/2008 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00019151154 1 Grafft,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019151154 2 Grafft,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111455091 0 Grafft,Katherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108882279 0 Grafstrom,Lester D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2540.87 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112829013 0 Gragus,Amy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 T Temporary C Classified 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110661606 0 Graham,Andrew Gilbert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00092619054 0 Graham,Eric B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1906.78 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092619054 1 Graham,Eric B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092619054 2 Graham,Eric B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/2001 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1256.25 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089912790 1 Graham,Gordon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1978 7/19/1978 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089912790 2 Graham,Gordon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1978 7/19/1978 7/19/1978 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089912790 3 Graham,Gordon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1978 7/19/1978 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 9340.909 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003483810 0 Graham,H Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1986 9/9/1992 8/15/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003483810 1 Graham,H Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1986 9/9/1992 8/15/1986 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00034815924 0 Graham,Mary Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 1/5/1987 1/5/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106009299 0 Graham,Peggy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2002 7/25/2006 8/4/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086401953 0 Graham,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 1/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112516866 0 Graham,Shane Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1383.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105296301 0 Graham,Tamra Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2001 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1364.942 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105296301 1 Graham,Tamra Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2001 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109869804 0 Graham,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/2006 6/13/2006 6/13/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066038940 1 Grahek,Melissa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/23/1992 8/21/2000 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026954829 0 Grainger,Linda Quinlan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1982 4/21/1982 11/9/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111976920 0 Gramentz,Eric A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 324 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086412546 0 Grammentz,Cheryl Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 9/26/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112030776 0 Grams,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 188.889 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110874060 0 Grams,Darlene J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113133339 0 Grams,Katy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105628545 0 Grams,Renee L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2001 12/12/2001 12/12/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112669326 0 Gramse,Gregg E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000267 Electrician Supervisor E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112443012 0 Gramstad,Zachary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108213039 0 Granberg-Rademacker,Jeffrey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108213039 1 Granberg-Rademacker,Jeffrey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108528255 0 Granberg-Rademacker,Sara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 8/12/2005 2/4/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108216009 0 Granheim,Sara Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2004 8/12/2004 2/18/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2136.628 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00093601035 0 Granlund,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 8/10/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093601035 1 Granlund,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 8/10/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110904057 0 Granmo,Christy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 12/28/2007 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
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00110578941 0 Granquist,Brenda Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 27.76 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00050186862 0 Grans,Sally L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 10/6/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4389.77 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112909203 0 Grant,Catherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1003.737 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100634490 1 Grant,Connie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/1/1998 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111235806 0 Grant,Jeanne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 7/31/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.732 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109021869 0 Grant,Jennifer F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109021869 1 Grant,Jennifer F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105237495 1 Grant,Jerry G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2001 8/20/2001 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105237495 2 Grant,Jerry G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2001 8/20/2001 5/15/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100080486 0 Grant,Kathryn H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1997 7/28/1997 7/1/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113046417 0 Grant,Leslie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099305712 0 Grant,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/1996 1/10/2000 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3775.342 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099305712 2 Grant,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/1996 1/10/2000 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099305712 3 Grant,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/1996 1/10/2000 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3586.575 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00001788435 0 Grant,Samuel H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E263I A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 7/8/1991 8/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00001788435 1 Grant,Samuel H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 7/8/1991 4/28/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107462916 1 Grant,Xochitl M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.07 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107462916 2 Grant,Xochitl M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1468.559 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111734370 0 Granvin,Karalyn Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.6 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107902575 1 Granvin,Robert John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 4/12/2003 4/12/2003 2/26/2008 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 38.75 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00054953118 0 Graphenteen,Deborah G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1990 11/6/1990 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109843965 0 Grauds,Constance Eugenia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1826.023 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112573494 0 Graupmann,Grant Forrest E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2010 7/5/2010 7/5/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105620625 1 Grausam,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2001 12/8/2003 7/21/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111027807 0 Gravdahl,Daniel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2008 8/1/2008 2/28/2008 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00110745261 0 Grave,Gene D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2007 8/25/2008 10/1/2007 I Intermittent 3 66 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112898016 0 Grave,Kristin Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 880.208 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111889503 0 Graven,Peter F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111777732 0 Gravening,James Samuel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 4/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107484993 0 Gravenish,Rae Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107484993 1 Gravenish,Rae Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3982.34 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003215322 0 Graves,Donald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 3/14/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003215322 1 Graves,Donald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2282.763 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003215322 2 Graves,Donald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 3/14/1990 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108563301 0 Graves,Kathy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105589242 0 Graves,Nancy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/13/2001 11/13/2001 3/11/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00073019727 0 Graves,Wendy G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1993 8/29/1993 8/22/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073019727 1 Graves,Wendy G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1993 8/29/1993 8/22/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089341461 0 Gravley,Beth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1989 8/29/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.461 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109438659 0 Gray,Adam W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/2006 3/23/2006 3/23/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112072554 0 Gray,Charles J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103207698 0 Gray,George P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/8/2001 3/8/2001 3/8/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109042956 0 Gray,James William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109042956 1 Gray,James William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 9/6/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.295 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109240659 0 Gray,Jena L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/21/2005 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112084335 0 Gray,Latisha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 23.47 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112301145 0 Gray,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 2/9/2010 2/9/2010 2/9/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00099705474 0 Gray,Timothy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/18/1997 2/18/1997 2/18/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099705474 1 Gray,Timothy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/18/1997 2/18/1997 2/18/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1394.974 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109021572 0 Graziano,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109021572 1 Graziano,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 114.536 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107433315 0 Greathouse,Jane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 7/31/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107433315 1 Greathouse,Jane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 7/31/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4100 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108269172 0 Greaves,Edward F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1902.43 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108269172 1 Greaves,Edward F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112909104 0 Greaves,Larry A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 T Temporary C Classified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.46 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086617377 0 Greaves,Lynn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1985 7/8/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112862178 0 Greaves,Maria Eugenia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2010 10/15/2010 10/15/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108823374 0 Greaves,Trudi S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00001901394 0 Grebner,Timothy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2371.154 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113105817 0 Greder,Rodney R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112658436 0 Greek,Colette Brekke E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112658436 1 Greek,Colette Brekke E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.22 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111979395 0 Greelis,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2009 7/6/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100710918 0 Greeman,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2171.815 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034183017 0 Green,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2175.479 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty No
00034183017 1 Green,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5480 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00042719391 0 Green,Denise M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 002368 Personnel Officer Senior Supv E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1979 8/31/1979 4/16/2008 F Full-Time N16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00086342850 0 Green,Dorothy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1985 8/7/1985 2/25/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100950993 0 Green,Emmanuel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1998 7/30/1998 8/25/2000 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112121262 0 Green,James Bailey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/21/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113161653 0 Green,Jeremy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00094522725 1 Green,Karen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1996 3/4/1996 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3178.191 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100877436 0 Green,Katharine V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1998 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100877436 1 Green,Katharine V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1998 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3006.978 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006193440 0 Green,Keith D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 8/26/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006193440 1 Green,Keith D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 8/26/1992 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2854.167 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00022150557 0 Green,Leslie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1991 2/8/1993 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2362.529 B Biweekly 0.01 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00084999024 0 Green,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100191168 0 Green,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1997 9/16/1997 9/16/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.347 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109526967 1 Greenberg,Paulette R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101037123 0 Greenberg,Phyllis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101318778 0 Greenberg,Wendy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 933.44 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089711523 0 Greene,Terry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1991 8/30/1991 8/30/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112014639 0 Greene,Trina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 315.789 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111455487 0 Greenfield,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00108963558 1 Greenfield,Laura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 7/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106080777 0 Greenfield,Tony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106080777 1 Greenfield,Tony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2073.132 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100281357 0 Greengo,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1997 10/8/1997 10/30/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111066318 0 Greenig,Nickolas Kirk E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/30/2008 1/30/2008 1/30/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113133834 0 Greenleaf,Jesse Gene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105837237 0 Greenlee,Catherine Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/24/2002 4/24/2002 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.48 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112768128 0 Greenley,David Kent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00046013913 0 Greenley,Douglas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 9/6/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4350.769 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099367389 0 Green-Quayle,Laurie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1996 8/20/1996 8/21/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099367389 2 Green-Quayle,Laurie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1996 8/20/1996 8/21/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5270.833 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111592107 1 Greensky,Lowana J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00080405820 0 Greenwald,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1994 9/11/1994 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108223533 1 Greenwell,Ricky E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00026052444 0 Greenwood,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1974 7/1/1974 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086689845 1 Greenwood,Wendy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1989 9/25/1989 9/25/1989 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00101844567 0 Greer,Colleen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101844567 1 Greer,Colleen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100976337 0 Greer,Kimberly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3936.714 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100976337 1 Greer,Kimberly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112728429 0 Greer,Sarah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 814.815 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00079855578 2 Greer,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112521816 0 Greger,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111994146 0 Gregerson,Kacey Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52O MnSCU Ank Ram CC Counseling E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112326984 1 Gregg,Ayla Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108930690 0 Gregg,Jeffrey N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108930690 1 Gregg,Jeffrey N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1600.2 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112050774 0 Gregg,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.54 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105323427 0 Gregg,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105323427 1 Gregg,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1947.463 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019842471 0 Gregg,Virginia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019842471 1 Gregg,Virginia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4204.086 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00087221277 0 Gregorich,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T583 MnSCU Hibbing TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087221277 1 Gregorich,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 1/20/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112765356 0 Gregory,Adam Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105986034 1 Gregory,Antone G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105986034 2 Gregory,Antone G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1674.443 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101884464 0 Gregory,Daniel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4597.701 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112670316 0 Gregory,Dianne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090057627 0 Gregory,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099659736 0 Gregory,Ruth E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1997 1/7/1997 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112246101 0 Gregory,Sean T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109861785 0 Greider,Paul L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110954151 0 Greig,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/6/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 270 B Biweekly 0.11 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110653587 0 Greig,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110653587 1 Greig,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108492120 0 Greive,Julie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109182051 0 Gremmels,Charles L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00022604571 0 Gremore,Robert B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1981 4/2/1981 7/1/1992 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1107.437 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00022604571 2 Gremore,Robert B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1981 4/2/1981 7/1/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109268478 0 Grenier,Michael Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 10/26/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2100 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109268478 1 Grenier,Michael Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 619.318 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109268478 2 Grenier,Michael Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 10/26/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1612.5 B Biweekly 0.19 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101078307 1 Grenz,Lynn C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1998 8/31/1998 8/31/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1850.329 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101078307 2 Grenz,Lynn C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1998 8/31/1998 8/31/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012527064 0 Gresbrink,Scott J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 8/30/1993 4/6/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012527064 1 Gresbrink,Scott J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 8/30/1993 4/6/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2795.918 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012527064 2 Gresbrink,Scott J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 8/30/1993 3/10/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109844064 0 Gresczyk,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 4/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00037918683 0 Gresczyk,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/31/1980 12/31/1980 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1516.615 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111046716 0 Greseth,Linda D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 3/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099472923 0 Gresham,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1992 10/14/1996 2/2/1998 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109077903 0 Gresham,Kimberly Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 9/12/2005 8/1/2011 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00093462336 0 Gresser,Terence A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1995 1/10/2011 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093462336 1 Gresser,Terence A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1995 1/10/2011 1/4/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101969109 1 Grether,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 9/3/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101969109 2 Grether,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1587.409 B Biweekly 0.91 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107416782 1 Grewe,Brent David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/2003 6/30/2003 5/22/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109073250 0 Grewe,Dianne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00109073250 1 Grewe,Dianne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106104339 0 Gribas,Cynthia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/9/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108731205 0 Grieger,Richard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 19.92 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112919697 0 Griep,Katherine Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106966827 0 Griep,Valarie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2003 5/1/2003 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106966827 1 Griep,Valarie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2003 5/1/2003 7/1/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012476772 0 Grier,Thomas Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 7/1/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1814.4 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00012476772 1 Grier,Thomas Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 7/1/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00000561033 0 Grieshaber,Erwin P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1979 9/12/1979 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111650418 0 Griess,Dustin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112685463 0 Grieve,Christopher Eugene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106090875 0 Griffey,Stacy Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/12/2002 9/9/2010 10/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112689126 0 Griffin,Amanda Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 10/3/2011 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1438.21 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101073357 0 Griffin,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112176207 0 Griffin,Kent Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 11/13/2009 11/13/2009 11/13/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085938534 0 Griffin,Larry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 2/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106135128 0 Griffin,Lori Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2002 8/26/2002 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1789.769 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106135128 1 Griffin,Lori Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2002 8/26/2002 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00023181939 0 Griffin,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1980 5/1/1980 5/1/1980 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105652404 2 Griffin,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 7/1/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107690319 1 Griffing,Marlon F. E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 5/8/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107690319 2 Griffing,Marlon F. E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 5/8/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102485493 1 Griffith,Jayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2000 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 681.955 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00019477854 0 Griffiths,Gloria J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1976 8/16/1976 12/3/1980 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102634488 0 Griggs,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 4/20/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4820.307 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103057218 0 Griggs,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 E Emergency C Classified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 10/27/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109140174 0 Grigsby,Samuel P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106120179 0 Grill,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111008403 0 Grillo,Heather E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 001376 MnSCU Student Activ Coord E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 S Seasonal C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099767052 3 Grilz,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 1/28/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00071867367 0 Grimit,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1993 7/1/1993 7/1/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2715.966 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111266100 0 Grimm,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3087.73 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00043923924 0 Grimm,Gail A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/1989 8/7/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101800908 0 Grimm,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1999 8/10/1999 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109105524 0 Grimmius,Nathan Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2005 7/8/2005 2/23/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109859409 1 Grinde,Alexis R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1522.436 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109859409 4 Grinde,Alexis R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109859409 5 Grinde,Alexis R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1797.58 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00033194106 0 Grinde,Gerald S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00033194106 1 Grinde,Gerald S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2854.166 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105669135 0 Grinde,Terry Lorraine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T713 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 5/22/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00105669135 1 Grinde,Terry Lorraine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 S Seasonal C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 3/17/2004 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00046014804 0 Grindeland,Martin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046014804 2 Grindeland,Martin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2196.4 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112130271 0 Grindstaff,Daniel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00030215691 0 Grineski,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1984 8/13/1984 7/14/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00030215691 2 Grineski,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1984 8/13/1984 7/14/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3867.993 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100421739 0 Gringauz,Jane V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 8/20/2001 1/5/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1119.576 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100421739 2 Gringauz,Jane V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 8/20/2001 1/5/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1979.563 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100421739 3 Gringauz,Jane V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 8/20/2001 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 101.532 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109092951 0 Grinolds,Josh J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical No
00112254219 0 Grittner,Timothy Bertram E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016000479 0 Gritzmacher,Hal L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2410.708 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00016000479 1 Gritzmacher,Hal L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5609.005 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00060708285 0 Gritzmacher,Sharon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 6/10/1991 9/3/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112482612 0 Groby,Kyley Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2010 4/17/2010 4/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106928910 0 Grode,Richard T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/2003 3/27/2003 3/27/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00056833920 0 Groen Sharits,Diane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099968220 1 Groen,Connie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113049585 0 Groen,Derek G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102152457 0 Groeneweg,Karlo R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 9/30/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00079345332 0 Groeninger,Mary P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty No
00075135258 0 Groettum,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/24/1994 1/24/1994 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075135258 1 Groettum,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/1994 1/24/1994 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111380643 0 Groff,Derrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044116380 0 Groh,Beverly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1984 11/16/1984 9/19/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00044116380 1 Groh,Beverly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T733 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/1984 11/16/1984 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100975941 0 Groh,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108936828 0 Groh,Julie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000148 Cashier E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 6/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102078801 0 Gromberg,James David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/15/1999 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 277.174 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108468756 0 Gromberg,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108468756 1 Gromberg,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102778533 0 Gronemann,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.92 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102778533 2 Gronemann,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113002857 0 Gronert,Stephanie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113005629 0 Grones,John Harland E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 191.489 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086189202 0 Gronholz,Dennis B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1986 11/15/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00065348316 0 Groninga,Judy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1992 5/20/1992 5/29/1996 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.78 206 Clerical Yes
00107753382 0 Grosberg,Louis C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 8/19/2008 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1348.315 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00083655990 2 Groseth,Becky L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 2/7/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 474.786 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00083655990 3 Groseth,Becky L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 12/9/1998 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 27.38 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099359370 0 Grosh,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099359370 2 Grosh,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108370350 0 Groshong,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2004 8/27/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108370350 1 Groshong,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 10/18/2004 8/27/2007 1/17/2006 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.38 207 Technical Yes
00112842477 0 Grosland,Eileen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 180 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112662990 0 Gross,Alois Valerian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 348.837 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00037030455 0 Gross,Georgian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1959 11/24/1959 3/9/1995 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102812391 0 Gross,Herbert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2000 9/1/2000 9/1/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112171653 0 Gross,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3697.318 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102812193 0 Gross,Janet R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2000 9/1/2000 9/1/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00062193582 0 Gross,Luanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1991 9/12/1991 10/30/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110680515 0 Gross,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2523.59 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111958803 0 Grossback,Patrick John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 340.5 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012092652 0 Grosser,Michele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 002954 Management Info Syst Cons Supv E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1984 9/10/1984 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 41.58 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110047311 0 Grossheim,Kevin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2006 10/17/2006 12/6/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112864950 0 Grossinger,Sandra Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 12/27/2010 7/26/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101884761 0 Grossman,Philip J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101884761 1 Grossman,Philip J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00090535401 0 Grossman,Richard S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/1995 7/28/2010 7/28/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090535401 1 Grossman,Richard S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/1995 8/7/1995 4/12/2011 F Full-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034318944 0 Grossnickle,Danny Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2283.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00034318944 1 Grossnickle,Danny Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034900569 1 Groth,Cynthia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 4/14/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100785861 0 Groth,Jamie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1998 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00086904378 0 Groth,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 S Seasonal C Classified 11/9/1972 11/9/1972 12/3/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 21.96 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00086904378 2 Groth,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1972 11/9/1972 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110244222 0 Groth,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111667050 0 Grothe,Elena M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00077869836 1 Grothem,Dean W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/1994 10/13/1999 9/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089202762 1 Grothem,Keith E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/12/1979 11/12/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110982564 0 Grotjohn,Joseph K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111936033 0 Grotjohn,Justin Karl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110360745 0 Grove,Diane C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 5/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085907547 0 Grove,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T554 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1992 8/24/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 1762.345 B Biweekly 0.46 220 Manager No
00085144554 0 Grove,Sara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 T Temporary C Classified 7/28/1988 7/28/1988 1/27/2006 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089982486 1 Grove,Susan Jeanet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1977 8/24/2009 7/1/1977 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1025.961 B Biweekly 0.44 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089982486 2 Grove,Susan Jeanet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1977 8/24/2009 7/1/1977 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00044756514 0 Grover,Yogesh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044756514 1 Grover,Yogesh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2299.343 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112749813 0 Groves,Jacqueline Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090919521 1 Groves,Lynne D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1977 2/1/1977 10/15/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3315.186 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095594499 1 Groves,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1996 9/3/2008 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095594499 2 Groves,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1996 9/3/2008 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109839906 0 Groves,Susan B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 F Full-Time 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00090193455 1 Grovum,Deborah D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/1978 8/7/1978 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112619925 0 Grow,Laura Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3046.931 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102824469 2 Grubb,Darrin F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.561 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108034839 0 Grubb,George E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2004 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.295 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102638448 0 Gruber,Iris J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 3/12/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108375894 0 Gruber,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2004 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00090378882 0 Gruber,Nancy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/21/1989 1/30/2001 1/30/2001 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103106916 0 Gruber,Thomas Leo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 1/30/2001 1/30/2001 1/30/2001 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108972072 0 Gruenberg,Sam M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110669031 0 Gruenes,Rebecca E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2007 1/11/2011 8/28/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106476183 1 Gruenes,Ronald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/18/2003 3/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106476183 2 Gruenes,Ronald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/2003 3/18/2003 5/25/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106476183 3 Gruenes,Ronald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/18/2003 3/18/2003 5/25/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107041869 0 Gruenhagen,Heidi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/22/2003 4/17/2008 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 782.564 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00110675169 0 Gruher,Martin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099640530 0 Gruis,Mary Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099640530 1 Gruis,Mary Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112677345 0 Grunau,Robert Wil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112893363 0 Grund,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112893264 0 Grundstrom,Traci B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103094442 0 Grunewald,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103094442 1 Grunewald,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102787047 1 Grunig,Kendra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2000 10/5/1998 1/26/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102367287 1 Grunseth,Kay Alison E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 8/4/2010 I Intermittent 6 64 12 22.03 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical No
00108393912 0 Grunzke,Lynae K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 10/27/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089180586 1 Grussing,George Elwood E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1965 8/11/1965 10/22/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110575476 0 Grussing,Krysina N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/3/2007 8/3/2007 8/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110622105 0 Gruwell,Cindy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2978.634 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110622105 1 Gruwell,Cindy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106096617 0 Gryczman,Anna E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106096617 1 Gryczman,Anna E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 7/21/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106096617 2 Gryczman,Anna E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 509.08 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101176218 0 Grynol,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 1/3/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 184.763 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106115526 0 Grzeskowiak,Diana M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 8/31/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 772.476 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111469644 0 Grzincich,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/2008 9/19/2008 9/19/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111469644 1 Grzincich,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/2008 9/19/2008 9/19/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2884.615 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00059073894 0 Gu,Sherman Min E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/10/1991 4/10/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00059073894 1 Gu,Sherman Min E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/10/1991 4/10/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5074.074 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00006630624 1 Guajardo,Pablo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1977 1/19/2000 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101013264 0 Guan,Zhimin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112963554 0 Gubash,Leslie N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 2/2/2011 9/21/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043062129 0 Guck,Carleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04U MnSCU STC Coll Social Science E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 9/21/1983 9/21/1983 11/7/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00055528803 0 Gudgeon,Calvin S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102898917 0 Gudmundson,Jane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/27/2000 8/21/2001 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 741.93 B Biweekly 0.41 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108947124 0 Gudmundson,Liv E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00013287285 0 Gudmundson,Mary I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1986 9/4/1986 5/8/2003 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112597155 0 Gudmundson,Nickolas Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 7/21/2010 9/14/2011 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037542681 0 Gudmundson,Wayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105397281 0 Guelda,Debbie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105397281 1 Guelda,Debbie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3133.846 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047543958 0 Guelich,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1974 9/17/1974 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4743.333 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109920195 0 Guenard,Kevin P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/3/2006 10/3/2006 10/3/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00067561956 0 Guenette,Lynn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067561956 1 Guenette,Lynn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2854.167 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108931284 0 Guenther,Candice L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1990.881 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112364307 0 Guenther,Christian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1623.755 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101862783 0 Guenther,Kimberly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1999 1/20/2011 1/20/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1770.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112670910 0 Guenthner,Scott C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109753677 0 Guentzel,Melanie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1822.107 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099469854 1 Guerber,Jean Drivdahl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1994 12/2/1994 1/14/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099469854 2 Guerber,Jean Drivdahl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1994 12/2/1994 1/14/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112612995 0 Guerinoni,Fabio E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2673.19 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108219672 0 Guernica,Edward F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108219672 1 Guernica,Edward F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1611.87 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101904957 0 Guerrero,Pamela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003682 Sign Language Interpreter Lead E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 10/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101906739 0 Guerrero,Paul E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1999 5/8/2000 5/31/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088406406 0 Guerrero,Ted E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/27/1976 5/27/1976 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 34.17 H Hourly 0.87 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105555582 0 Guertin,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/19/2008 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 315 B Biweekly 0.17 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112778325 0 Guest,Emily Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111955833 0 Guettler,Melissa Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 7/8/2009 7/13/2011 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00016110963 0 Guffey,Carole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52E MnSCU Ank Ram CC Financial Aid E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1985 8/29/1985 6/15/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112002165 1 Guffey,Jenenne Michell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 2/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103142358 0 Guggenberger,Suzanne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055144683 0 Guggenheimer,Jan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055144683 1 Guggenheimer,Jan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099208791 0 Guhlke,Sarah Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 12/20/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022823361 0 Guida,Glen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1971 8/23/1971 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4284.1 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100944657 0 Guiher,Derek L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1998 7/20/1998 5/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078796080 0 Guilfoile,Patrick Gerard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1994 8/31/1994 9/3/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4616.858 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00088552134 0 Guimond,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T045 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 10/4/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 60 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112249467 0 Guiney,Margaret S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 9/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1777.17 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112249467 1 Guiney,Margaret S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2151.316 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111413115 0 Guinta-Bates,Lucille M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112863168 0 Guiosky,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 T Temporary C Classified 12/8/2010 9/6/2011 12/8/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00092594502 0 Guiton,John Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/13/1989 8/16/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092594502 2 Guiton,John Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/13/1989 8/16/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1502.193 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092594502 3 Guiton,John Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/13/1989 8/16/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111853566 0 Gula,Aleksandr V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2009 8/2/2010 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107735661 0 Gula,Galina D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102670920 0 Gulati,Rajesh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102670920 1 Gulati,Rajesh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109112058 0 Gulla,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 9/28/2005 9/28/2005 9/28/2005 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00105457275 0 Gullickson,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/2001 9/21/2001 9/21/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2504.751 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105457275 1 Gullickson,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/2001 9/21/2001 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101015541 0 Gullord,Kristine Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T693 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Pf/Su E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/25/1998 8/25/1998 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105568254 0 Gulrud,Kristin Pederson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105568254 1 Gulrud,Kristin Pederson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088750827 0 Gultekin,Kenan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1990 6/11/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110616066 0 Gundacker,Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 548.387 B Biweekly 0.3 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00042186177 0 Gunderman,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1970 6/22/1970 2/18/1976 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112815945 0 Gundersen,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 21.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084939030 0 Gunderson,Alan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/4/1995 10/10/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.678 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00011567259 0 Gunderson,Betty E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1989 9/14/1989 9/14/1989 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2293.15 B Biweekly 0.8 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00100786158 0 Gunderson,Daniel G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1992 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100786158 1 Gunderson,Daniel G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1992 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6812.636 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100786158 2 Gunderson,Daniel G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1992 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00031687623 0 Gunderson,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000148 Cashier E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1984 6/14/1984 6/14/1984 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105621417 0 Gunderson,Jeffrey Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105621417 1 Gunderson,Jeffrey Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105621417 2 Gunderson,Jeffrey Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2141.114 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111652497 0 Gunderson,Jonathan Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111652497 1 Gunderson,Jonathan Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1933.333 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00111652497 2 Gunderson,Jonathan Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111626064 0 Gunderson,Lindsey Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/24/2008 12/24/2008 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 280.899 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111626064 1 Gunderson,Lindsey Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/24/2008 12/24/2008 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1209.76 B Biweekly 0.94 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00113071167 0 Gunderson,Melissa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103112064 0 Gunderson,Michael Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102664089 0 Gunderson,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2690 Dakota Cty Apple Valley 55124-5627 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3084.96 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102664089 1 Gunderson,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 4/30/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102664089 2 Gunderson,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 85.625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102664089 3 Gunderson,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11G MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 130.208 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102664089 4 Gunderson,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105038010 0 Gunderson,Shane Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 785.34 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00056757789 0 Gunderson,Sheila D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1990 10/22/1990 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056757789 1 Gunderson,Sheila D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1990 10/22/1990 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2369.565 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107471034 1 Gunerius,Ronald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086283549 0 Gunnarson,Sandra E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1987 8/31/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112548645 0 Gunstrom,Alyssa Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 E Emergency C Classified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112295304 0 Gunter,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 0.39 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102027717 0 Guntzburger,Thomas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102027717 1 Guntzburger,Thomas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112716747 0 Guo,Min E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 5/23/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109791000 0 Gupta,Ashish E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109791000 1 Gupta,Ashish E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 8322.753 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112039686 0 Gupta,Preeti E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112801095 0 Gupta,Ravi Kumar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T510 MnSCU Hennepin North TC E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00074694708 0 Gupta,Shamlall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074694708 1 Gupta,Shamlall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2755.353 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109972467 0 Gureghian,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109972467 1 Gureghian,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112445091 0 Gusa,Megan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00086357007 0 Guse,Dana G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1985 7/15/1985 4/30/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111448557 0 Guse-Pierskalla,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 1/10/2011 8/25/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112344012 0 Gusic,Mevlida E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 1/14/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00095906349 1 Gusovsky,Anna B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/9/1996 9/9/1996 1/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00059380299 0 Gust,Linda Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1991 9/17/1992 2/24/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00059380299 1 Gust,Linda Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/8/1991 9/17/1992 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2068.623 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00059380299 2 Gust,Linda Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/8/1991 9/17/1992 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111414303 0 Gustafson Berreau,Linda Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101318184 0 Gustafson Lambrecht,Karen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101318184 1 Gustafson Lambrecht,Karen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2341.413 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112313124 0 Gustafson,Chad Stephan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112238379 0 Gustafson,Hans S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085068819 0 Gustafson,James H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1989 3/13/1989 8/24/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109728531 0 Gustafson,Matthew B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/20/2006 7/20/2006 7/20/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1635.562 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109728531 1 Gustafson,Matthew B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/20/2006 7/20/2006 1/24/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1276.466 B Biweekly 0.08 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109728531 2 Gustafson,Matthew B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/20/2006 7/20/2006 7/20/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 964 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105857136 0 Gustafson,Matthew K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/13/2002 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112554189 0 Gustafson,Nathan Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034365771 0 Gustafson,Rosemary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1976 4/14/1976 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00049107861 0 Gustafson,Sandra Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1988 8/1/1988 10/19/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2595.225 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00049107861 1 Gustafson,Sandra Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1988 8/1/1988 10/19/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4281.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00033321222 0 Gustafson,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1987 11/23/1987 7/22/1998 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00101721213 0 Gustafson,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 8/23/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101721213 1 Gustafson,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 8/23/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 267.15 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112900491 0 Gustafson,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 266.667 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112661604 0 Gustafson,Wade A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.153 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111610521 0 Gustafson,Yvonne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00043734933 0 Guster,Dennis C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043734933 1 Guster,Dennis C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00043734933 2 Guster,Dennis C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 10/28/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102890007 0 Gustofson,Peggy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105240069 0 Guthrie,Eric Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2001 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110666556 0 Guthrie,Jessica LM E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112746843 0 Guthrie,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06A MnSCU WIN Classified GEN A-G E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006068106 0 Gutierrez,Eduardo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/9/1985 12/9/1985 7/20/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2362.529 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00006068106 1 Gutierrez,Eduardo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/9/1985 12/9/1985 2/15/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112443705 0 Gutierrez,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1086.957 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112443705 1 Gutierrez,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 447.429 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103073553 1 Guttmann,Richard Geci-Borov E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 9/26/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003669138 0 Guvenli,Turgut H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00003669138 1 Guvenli,Turgut H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102969702 0 Guy,Joseph G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/15/2000 11/15/2000 6/22/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109794861 0 Guy,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00072764604 0 Guy,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 8908.372 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072764604 1 Guy,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00038766420 0 Guyer,Lacrista L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1979 11/22/1982 6/12/2002 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101181861 0 Guyer-Wood,Jennifer R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/10/1997 6/24/2002 3/10/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2359.272 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00000338481 0 Gwiazda,Henry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067743918 0 Gwizdala,Joyce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067743918 1 Gwizdala,Joyce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1935.415 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105398865 0 Gyolai,Kristine Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105398865 1 Gyolai,Kristine Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1318.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112667148 0 Ha,Trung Chi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112667148 1 Ha,Trung Chi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1987.427 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106236405 0 Haack,Cory L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 4/23/2003 F Full-Time 3 59 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108837828 0 Haack,Matthew C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100245816 0 Haag,Keith L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 1/6/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00081642825 0 Haag,Michael Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1994 8/19/2009 8/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1673.077 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081642825 1 Haag,Michael Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1994 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 533.6 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081642825 2 Haag,Michael Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1994 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 393 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00040427442 0 Haag,Wayne F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1970 9/1/1970 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113138685 0 Haag-Carter,Troy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 379.31 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109386189 0 Haagenson,Dana LaRae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2006 3/1/2006 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085171878 1 Haagenson,Heidi K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41I MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Stu Svcs E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/22/1990 10/22/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085171878 3 Haagenson,Heidi K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1990 10/22/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 28.35 H Hourly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105337980 0 Haagenson,Loren M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.287 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105337980 1 Haagenson,Loren M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 906.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109455489 0 Haak,Cindy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102614391 0 Haan,Christina R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1994 12/7/1994 12/7/1994 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00106028802 0 Haar,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2002 8/13/2002 8/13/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1742.83 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106028802 1 Haar,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2002 8/13/2002 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4980.843 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108233136 0 Haar,Julie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108233136 1 Haar,Julie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 466.207 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108233136 2 Haar,Julie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084669651 0 Haarstick,Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 S Seasonal C Classified 6/19/1995 6/19/1995 10/17/1996 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100603107 0 Haas,Jerome F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1998 3/23/1998 5/29/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112625370 0 Haas,Zeke A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 12/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105263631 0 Haataja,Jonathan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2002 3/1/2002 3/1/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1333.33 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099917631 2 Haatvedt,Chad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1997 4/29/1997 3/28/2008 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 34.82 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103130181 0 Haavisto,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108613098 0 Haavisto,Jodie Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2005 3/21/2005 3/21/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111851982 0 Habas,Tim J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 5/3/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110130669 0 Habel,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 586.957 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110804859 0 Haberer,Ardell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2007 10/24/2007 2/8/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079452054 0 Haberer,Wanda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 8/3/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079452054 1 Haberer,Wanda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 8/3/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 134.953 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079452054 2 Haberer,Wanda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 8/3/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1401.138 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111405789 0 Haberman,Erin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1517.241 B Biweekly 0.49 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111405789 1 Haberman,Erin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1410.256 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00035487144 0 Habib,Abo-El-Yazeed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/18/1988 7/18/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3521.385 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00035487144 1 Habib,Abo-El-Yazeed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/18/1988 7/18/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106118694 0 Hace,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106118694 1 Hace,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106118694 2 Hace,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 4/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101035638 0 Hackbart,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 501.083 B Biweekly 0.32 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00043939764 0 Hackenmiller,Bethel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 1/11/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111979593 0 Hacker,Brooke M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 L Limited U Unclassified 7/23/2009 7/23/2009 7/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087222168 0 Hacker,Connie F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1988 10/5/1988 1/14/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101981484 0 Hacking,Judith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 S Seasonal C Classified 9/9/1999 9/9/1999 9/9/1999 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101981484 1 Hacking,Judith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1999 9/9/1999 9/9/1999 I Intermittent 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102765564 0 Hackman,Heather W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1994.677 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102765564 1 Hackman,Heather W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110660616 0 Hadd,Michael John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 434.35 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110666655 0 Haddix,Furman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2260.039 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088919523 0 Haddon,Edward N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/2/1987 2/2/1987 2/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3932.262 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088919523 1 Haddon,Edward N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/2/1987 2/2/1987 2/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4428.879 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110574783 0 Hadfield,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 9/13/2010 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108068994 0 Hadjixiros,Christo M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2004 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106068996 1 Hadley,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106068996 2 Hadley,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111359556 0 Hadley-Shakya,Kara M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1241.992 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102769821 0 Haecherl,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.58 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102769821 1 Haecherl,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 000227 Dental Hygienist E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 9/2/2008 I Intermittent 7 71 13 26.78 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102769821 2 Haecherl,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108931185 0 Haecherl,Mari Fay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2005 8/2/2005 6/25/2008 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085265631 0 Haedtke,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1992 2/24/1992 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016471422 0 Haefner,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1985 12/16/1985 3/18/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099446490 0 Haefner,Dale F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 7/20/1998 5/27/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1671.034 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099446490 1 Haefner,Dale F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 7/20/1998 8/30/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102255813 0 Haefner,Stacey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2000 2/22/2000 2/22/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107413416 0 Haegle,Michelle D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1996 7/28/2003 7/28/2003 F Full-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112109184 0 Haehnel,Frank Arthur E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 9/17/2009 9/17/2009 9/17/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00110778327 0 Haeuser,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/2007 10/5/2007 10/5/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111978504 0 Haeuser,Tiffany L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2009 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00111978504 1 Haeuser,Tiffany L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2009 1/11/2010 6/16/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109800306 0 Hafar,Matthew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2550.087 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109800306 1 Hafar,Matthew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1388.025 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085758354 0 Haffner,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1987 1/5/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085758354 1 Haffner,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1987 1/5/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3512.821 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094267602 0 Hafner,Laurin P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1996 8/27/2007 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105291153 0 Hage,Darren L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079384140 0 Hage,Donna Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 8/20/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079384140 2 Hage,Donna Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 8/20/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110319561 0 Hagebak,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2007 4/17/2007 4/17/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00085706181 0 Hagebak,Rebecca E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 002436 Cook Supervisor E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1990 12/4/1990 12/4/1990 F Full-Time 16E 07 10 21.15 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00085706181 1 Hagebak,Rebecca E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1990 12/4/1990 12/4/1990 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015576858 0 Hagebak,Scott P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1979 9/11/1979 12/1/1980 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2504.751 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00053664930 1 Hagedorn,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/19/2004 10/19/2004 10/19/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099608652 0 Hagel,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1996 10/1/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112636557 0 Hagel,Tommie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 260.765 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105688242 0 Hageman,Carrie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062184771 0 Hageman,Kristin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1991 9/23/1991 11/7/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3222.912 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106975539 0 Hageman,Matthew Louis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2003 4/1/2003 4/1/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107482221 0 Hagemeister,Annelies K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2646 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100414413 1 Hagen,Daniel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 002214 Building Maintenance Coord E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1997 4/4/2007 3/10/2010 F Full-Time 2A 40 11 26.76 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106297290 0 Hagen,Dara Lea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/3/2002 12/3/2002 7/21/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107754966 1 Hagen,Derrick L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 8/7/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109818126 0 Hagen,Joel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 461.538 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00055418517 0 Hagen,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1990 12/11/1992 12/11/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101054250 1 Hagen,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1998 9/4/1998 10/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 473.684 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101054250 2 Hagen,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T685 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1998 9/4/1998 8/20/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 1088.08 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101054250 3 Hagen,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1998 9/4/1998 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1655.215 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109840599 0 Hagen,Keith R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101962872 0 Hagen,Kody J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 1/9/2001 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108278181 0 Hagen,LeRoy Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.61 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108278181 1 Hagen,LeRoy Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108278181 2 Hagen,LeRoy Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111656853 0 Hagen,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112037904 0 Hagen,Marcia Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112037904 1 Hagen,Marcia Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1987.36 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109845648 0 Hagen,Mary Beret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109845648 1 Hagen,Mary Beret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103209579 2 Hagen,Missy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 7/29/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110987613 0 Hagen,Nicole L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C493 MnSCU Northland CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101041677 1 Hagen,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 2/20/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101041677 2 Hagen,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 11/12/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066257037 0 Hagen,Roberta A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C551 MnSCU Rainy River CC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1992 6/24/1992 5/28/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00105537366 0 Hagen,Ruth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 7/7/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085974669 0 Hagen,Sandra R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1977 3/1/1977 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00113020281 0 Hagen,Shawn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/2011 3/18/2011 3/18/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111470238 0 Hagen,Steven H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00038189844 0 Hagen,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/15/1984 11/15/1984 9/6/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00038189844 1 Hagen,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/15/1984 11/15/1984 9/6/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103098897 0 Hagen,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00009465687 0 Hagenah,Paula A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1989 9/25/1989 12/19/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102373029 0 Hagensen,Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03K MnSCU MHD Class Act Hendrix E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00109076121 0 Hagen-Swanson,Cherish Ree E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2005 10/1/2007 9/6/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109076121 1 Hagen-Swanson,Cherish Ree E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2005 10/1/2007 1/13/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105370551 0 Hager,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2134.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105370551 1 Hager,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064679868 0 Hager,Julie F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112093839 0 Hager-Garman,Kevin Egan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110963358 0 Hagerty,Meagan Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112594581 0 Hagford,Jesse E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/22/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110174427 0 Haggerty,Amy Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2007 1/19/2007 1/19/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00106347978 0 Haglin,Andrea K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106347978 1 Haglin,Andrea K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106347978 2 Haglin,Andrea K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100881198 0 Haglin,Kevin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100881198 1 Haglin,Kevin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4129.423 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100881198 2 Haglin,Kevin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110016720 0 Haglin,Reid C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023048487 1 Haglund,Renae C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1983 6/20/1983 1/27/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112092552 0 Hagmann,Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1445.142 B Biweekly 0.89 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107411634 1 Hagstrom,Steven G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 1/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112616361 0 Hahn,Alison E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1883.822 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112616361 1 Hahn,Alison E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1542.72 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111027312 0 Hahn,Kelly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 1/26/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00095374818 0 Hahn,Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/1996 4/13/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 266.667 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102048705 1 Hahn,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/1999 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102048705 2 Hahn,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/1999 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109871190 0 Haid,Pat E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00028085112 0 Haider,Anna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1982 11/29/1982 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043056783 0 Haider,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1979 8/27/1979 3/5/1986 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106141464 0 Haider,Julie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/21/2003 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106141464 1 Haider,Julie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/21/2003 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2615.385 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107538651 0 Haigh,Scott Clermont E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2003 8/31/2004 5/18/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035685639 0 Haile,Haile K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00035685639 1 Haile,Haile K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110615373 0 Hailer,Mary Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1646.603 B Biweekly 0.98 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109904553 0 Hain,Benjamin P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 001021 Theatre Technician E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 F Full-Time 7 66 12 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110627550 0 Haines,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C454 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3994.332 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00111385395 0 Hairston,Ervin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111385395 1 Hairston,Ervin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112839705 0 Hajimumin,Anisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/2010 11/5/2010 11/5/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101973564 0 Hakeem,Farheen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 9/23/1999 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110491128 0 Haken,Scott James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 L Limited U Unclassified 6/12/2007 6/12/2007 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108201060 0 Hakim Hashemi,Mehdi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108201060 1 Hakim Hashemi,Mehdi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5571.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100110186 0 Hakim,Semya M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100110186 1 Hakim,Semya M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00024304401 0 Halasz,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1980 4/9/1980 5/2/1984 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102134934 0 Halberg,Adele S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/17/1999 12/17/1999 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111610125 0 Halbert,Lynda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 000755 Volunteer Services Coordinator E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109791792 0 Halbur,Duane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110951181 0 Halbur,Jeffrey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2359.272 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110672100 0 Hale,Alma Q E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110672100 1 Hale,Alma Q E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2225.844 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112083444 0 Hale,Carolyn Bates E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 407.143 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090095445 0 Hale,John S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1720.185 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090095445 2 Hale,John S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108077508 0 Hale,Tammy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2004 6/9/2004 1/3/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112847031 0 Hale,Tracy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105262344 0 Haley,Alberta Nadine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105262344 1 Haley,Alberta Nadine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1092.376 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105220368 0 Haley,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2001 7/2/2001 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109044045 0 Haley,Darunee Settachaimongko E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1124.879 B Biweekly 0.79 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109044045 1 Haley,Darunee Settachaimongko E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 5/16/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101031678 0 Haley,Joseph D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101031678 1 Haley,Joseph D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111475089 0 Haley,Kristen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2008 2/21/2011 4/19/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111507165 0 Haley,Lynn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 3/30/2009 9/29/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112898115 0 Haley,Patrick Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101566080 0 Haley,Phillip Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/1999 4/20/1999 11/17/2000 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105892776 0 Halilovic,Dzevdeta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107716851 0 Haliti,Merita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2003 4/10/2006 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112904154 0 Hall,Ashley Deidre E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 12/28/2010 12/28/2010 12/28/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085595004 0 Hall,Barbara E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1985 1/21/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110917521 0 Hall,Carrie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111364902 0 Hall,Darryl E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110444301 0 Hall,David Eugene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/25/2007 4/25/2007 4/25/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 187.5 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112284315 0 Hall,Elissa Renae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110550627 0 Hall,Elizabeth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2007 8/24/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112979097 0 Hall,Jamie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111410343 0 Hall,Jarrod D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108510732 0 Hall,Jerald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2005 2/7/2009 6/2/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 373.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101028312 1 Hall,Jeremy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 10/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1959.483 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101028312 3 Hall,Jeremy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 12/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102992472 0 Hall,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2000 11/27/2000 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00055036080 0 Hall,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055036080 1 Hall,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 155.812 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00020468547 0 Hall,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 1/3/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00020468547 1 Hall,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 1/3/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108993951 2 Hall,Nancy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108540036 0 Hall,Pamela L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2005 1/11/2005 2/28/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.59 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
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00105321249 0 Hall,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044696520 0 Hall,William B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1975 9/8/1975 9/8/1981 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110173833 0 Hallan,Jan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088605891 0 Hallberg,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 10/29/2008 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.52 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088605891 1 Hallberg,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 10/29/2008 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2385.632 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111736053 0 Halleck,Beth Linnea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2009 3/5/2009 5/24/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100239381 0 Haller,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/9/1997 9/9/1997 9/9/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100239381 1 Haller,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1997 9/9/1997 9/9/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 988.507 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00054229230 1 Haller,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108172647 1 Haller,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.34 207 Technical Yes
00108172647 2 Haller,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 9/21/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111471624 0 Haller,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 9/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100380060 0 Hallermann,Jeffery E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100380060 3 Hallermann,Jeffery E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00006239277 0 Hallford,Ernest W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099705573 0 Halling,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/18/1978 2/10/1997 2/10/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3843.678 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00093287601 0 Halling,Douglas B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T510 MnSCU Hennepin North TC E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1995 8/16/2000 6/18/2001 F Full-Time 3 58 14 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110605770 0 Halling,Melissa Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110605770 1 Halling,Melissa Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 450.405 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112415094 0 Halling,Valerie Wynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 10/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111393513 0 Halloran,William James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 47.94 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108324216 0 Halls,Eileen B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/2004 9/16/2004 9/16/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107498952 0 Hallsten,Kelli Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.539 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107498952 1 Hallsten,Kelli Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2550 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111080673 0 Hallstrom,Kurtis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100022472 0 Hallum,Bradley Glenn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/23/1997 3/29/2010 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112198581 0 Hallum,Brittany A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 12/14/2009 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106387281 0 Halonen,Kirsi S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106387281 1 Halonen,Kirsi S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2003 1/13/2003 6/1/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2550 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085949127 0 Halsa,Jodi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1987 11/10/1987 11/26/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00090650043 0 Halsa,Norman P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/19/1978 11/19/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006559938 0 Halter,Gayland Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1988 12/1/1997 8/19/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 332.857 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112668435 0 Haltinner,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109789614 0 Haltli,Russell Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099804573 1 Haluska,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1997 4/2/1997 8/31/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111773871 0 Halverson,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 T Temporary C Classified 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 12/22/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00102178296 0 Halverson,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2000 1/6/2000 9/6/2005 P Part-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.98 207 Technical Yes
00112721400 0 Halverson,Dawn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105795261 0 Halverson,Erik Orland E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2002 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111688236 0 Halverson,Frederick S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108476280 0 Halverson,Janelle C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089767062 0 Halverson,Jillane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1988 8/26/1988 8/26/1988 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089767062 2 Halverson,Jillane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1988 8/26/1988 8/26/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089767062 3 Halverson,Jillane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1988 8/26/1988 8/26/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101025045 0 Halverson-Wente,Lori Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2159.197 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101025045 1 Halverson-Wente,Lori Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S002 MnSCU OOC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 6/7/1999 3/31/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101025045 2 Halverson-Wente,Lori Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2367.347 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101025045 3 Halverson-Wente,Lori Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 6/7/1999 7/13/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 436.047 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109156905 1 Halvorsen,Paula R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2005 10/13/2005 7/30/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112043745 0 Halvorson,Beverly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1199.7 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00045295965 0 Halvorson,Chester E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/11/1987 11/11/1987 11/18/1991 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102867831 0 Halvorson,Daniel H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2000 9/6/2006 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110951577 0 Halvorson,Jacqueline D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100467675 1 Halvorson,Jason J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1998 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1846.8 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108962271 0 Halvorson,Jon P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108962271 1 Halvorson,Jon P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3162.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099724185 0 Halvorson,Kevin G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000146 Carpenter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1997 2/24/1997 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00016372521 0 Halvorson,Kevin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016372521 1 Halvorson,Kevin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2854.166 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092315421 0 Halvorson,Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110983059 0 Halvorson,Raymond Ordell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106144335 0 Halvorson,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/13/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.23 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112924449 0 Hamand,Carla Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 423.53 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102022668 0 Hamann,Joette Myr E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/18/1999 10/18/1999 9/16/2002 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110604186 0 Hamann,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1995 8/21/2007 4/24/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110604186 1 Hamann,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1995 8/21/2007 6/8/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1012.32 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00016335198 0 Hambleton,Nancy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1994 9/4/1994 8/24/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016335198 2 Hambleton,Nancy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1994 9/4/1994 8/24/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500.019 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111030480 0 Hambrock,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4530 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00061985088 0 Hamernik,Guy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1991 9/9/1991 8/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061985088 1 Hamernik,Guy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1991 9/9/1991 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00032626341 0 Hamerski,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1961 9/1/1961 9/1/1975 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108880497 0 Hamidi,Marjan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2005 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105319467 1 Hamilton,Autumn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105319467 2 Hamilton,Autumn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111484593 0 Hamilton,Brandon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2008 9/5/2008 9/5/2008 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109029096 0 Hamilton,Cherie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2005 1/12/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112720806 0 Hamilton,Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 L Limited U Unclassified 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112900986 0 Hamilton,Davis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1861.111 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112900986 1 Hamilton,Davis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112900986 2 Hamilton,Davis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00015847920 0 Hamilton,Diane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1970 7/8/1970 6/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099987723 0 Hamilton,Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/7/1997 7/7/1997 12/1/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4115.556 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110610819 0 Hamilton,Heather E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105409953 1 Hamilton,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2001 12/30/2002 7/20/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111733380 0 Hamilton,Shaan Kervis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/2009 3/16/2009 10/25/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4137.931 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109032462 0 Hamlow,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00039049857 0 Hammer,Denise D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C577 Commissioners Plan PT E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1980 1/3/1980 3/9/2000 P Part-Time N7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.75 217 Confidential Yes
00100712502 0 Hammer,Gerald George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1998 4/29/1998 4/19/1999 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101775168 0 Hammer,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1999 7/26/1999 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112698432 0 Hammer,Victoria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095632713 0 Hammer,William T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/22/1996 7/22/1996 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102859119 0 Hammergren,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 497.36 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110178585 0 Hammerschmidt,Ana E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/30/2007 1/30/2007 1/30/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.295 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110178585 1 Hammerschmidt,Anna E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/30/2007 1/30/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101850903 0 Hammerschmidt,Dawn Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101850903 1 Hammerschmidt,Dawn Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 518.284 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102427380 0 Hammerschmidt,Kenny J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2000 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00111121164 0 Hammersmith,Sue K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007828 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc. IV E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 8620.69 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101029104 0 Hammes,Michelle Kukoleca E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112922271 0 Hammill,Joel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1322.222 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102771207 0 Hammill,Tara Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102771207 1 Hammill,Tara Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2424.569 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102697551 0 Hammitt,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055552563 0 Hammitt,Stephanie Gail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C634 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 10/8/2008 10/8/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3052.764 B Biweekly 0.72 220 Manager Yes
00112651704 0 Hammond,Evan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 L Limited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112927617 0 Hammond,Laura Levinski E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102852783 0 Hammond,Tiffany Lea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 7/31/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100638945 0 Hamnes,Donald O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1998 3/27/1998 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112108689 0 Hamp,Elizabeth Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2009 9/23/2009 5/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090048816 0 Hampel,Dennis Leroy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T554 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1969 8/1/1969 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 1762.199 B Biweekly 0.54 220 Manager Yes
00109878912 0 Hampel-Kozar,Vesna A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 4/26/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3062.912 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112598442 0 Hampton,Lorenzo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 L Limited U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038328543 0 Hampton,Nathan Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00038328543 1 Hampton,Nathan Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107389854 0 Hampton,Phillip L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 1/3/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107389854 1 Hampton,Phillip L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107389854 3 Hampton,Phillip L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107432523 0 Hamrick,Stephen C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2003 8/2/2003 8/2/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107432523 1 Hamrick,Stephen C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2003 8/2/2003 8/2/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1554.848 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112903263 0 Hanahan,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 471.91 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110680317 0 Hanato,Megumi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112671801 0 Hancock,Alan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/17/2011 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109967616 0 Hancock,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 2/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00073099323 0 Hancock,Janice K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/16/1993 9/16/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095123061 0 Hancock,Katie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1996 4/18/1996 9/19/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106948215 0 Hand,Deanna Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 4/17/2003 9/2/2003 8/22/2007 P Part-Time 7 59 12 16.7 H Hourly 0.63 207 Technical No
00110648142 0 Hand,Karoline L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00103063950 0 Hand,Patricia Irene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 8/17/2004 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109863468 0 Hand,Richard Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 1/16/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108253035 0 Handberg,John L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57C MAPE FT Exempt GT 6 mos E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112660614 0 Handel-Johnson,Brenda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101120877 1 Handke,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T553 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/1998 8/4/2000 8/4/2000 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.83 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101120877 2 Handke,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1998 8/4/2000 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 362.069 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00044748396 0 Handke,Margaretta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044748396 1 Handke,Margaretta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055593153 1 Handlon,Charles W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086519367 0 Handt,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06C MnSCU St Paul TC 216,217,220 E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1984 6/22/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00024368751 1 Handwerk,Shawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1988 8/1/1988 8/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086991102 0 Hanegmon,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1993 7/21/1993 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110298969 0 Hanel,Brenda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106129089 0 Hanel,Rachael Teresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00088282656 0 Hanes Goodlander,Lisa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3243.59 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088282656 1 Hanes Goodlander,Lisa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2442.085 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108277884 0 Haney,Colleen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00108277884 1 Haney,Colleen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service Yes
00090684396 1 Haney,Dennis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1995 8/29/1995 8/4/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090684396 2 Haney,Dennis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1995 8/29/1995 1/4/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090684396 4 Haney,Dennis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1995 8/29/1995 1/4/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090684396 5 Haney,Dennis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1995 8/29/1995 8/4/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3805.554 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090684396 6 Haney,Dennis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1995 8/29/1995 8/4/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00011140668 0 Haney,Doris L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 E Emergency C Classified 12/10/1986 8/8/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099488070 0 Haney,Kevin R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/12/2002 4/12/2002 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107505783 0 Haney,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2094.415 B Biweekly 0.35 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112868415 0 Hang,Shoua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105882381 0 Hang,YeeLeng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00105882381 1 Hang,YeeLeng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107612208 0 Hanhan,Sara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 159.84 B Biweekly 0.07 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100445400 0 Hankel,Todd D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1998 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2374.517 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100445400 1 Hankel,Todd D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1998 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090993573 0 Hankins,Lois C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1980 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00093932091 0 Hanks,Timothy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093932091 1 Hanks,Timothy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112785948 0 Hanlon,Joanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 T Temporary C Classified 10/22/2010 10/22/2010 10/25/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.63 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111471030 0 Hanlon,John William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111471030 1 Hanlon,John William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102729825 0 Hanly,Thomas Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102729825 1 Hanly,Thomas Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 I Intermittent 7 62 13 18.09 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00102729825 2 Hanly,Thomas Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 719.335 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091482732 1 Hanly,Timothy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1976 6/7/1976 8/1/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112745358 0 Hannafin-Johnson,Elizabeth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107340156 0 Hannah,Keith C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2003 6/1/2010 6/16/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112187691 0 Hannawacker,Frank C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 S Seasonal C Classified 11/24/2009 11/24/2009 10/26/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.45 207 Technical Yes
00109852380 0 Hannegrefs,Kassy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2006 8/29/2006 8/29/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00048087072 0 Hannick,Francis T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1979 9/12/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110606958 0 Hannig,Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110606958 1 Hannig,Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 817.305 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109850697 0 Hanninen,Mandy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 S Seasonal C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/30/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service Yes
00110670714 0 Hannon,Carmen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2007 7/2/2008 8/7/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109262340 0 Hannon,Mary Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 11/2/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109161558 0 Hanon,Kathleen G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2005 10/18/2005 5/11/2011 F Full-Time N14G 18 12 28.5 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00028450719 0 Hanrahan,Laurie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04O MnSCU STC Halenbeck and NHC E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 7/13/2007 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00099665280 1 Hansberger,Bruce W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/1997 1/13/1997 7/1/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099665280 2 Hansberger,Bruce W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/1997 1/13/1997 7/1/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099665280 3 Hansberger,Bruce W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/1997 1/13/1997 7/1/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00041858487 0 Hanscom,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100970793 0 Hansell,Cameo L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100970793 1 Hansell,Cameo L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100111275 0 Hansen,Anthony R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/2/1997 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3352.35 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00049829175 0 Hansen,Carrie T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1990 1/2/1990 10/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1769.77 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00008135127 0 Hansen,Christine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1973 11/26/1973 7/7/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108973656 0 Hansen,Christopher Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00073032201 0 Hansen,Craig E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1993 9/23/1993 9/23/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1999.84 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00073032201 2 Hansen,Craig E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1993 9/23/1993 9/23/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108513108 0 Hansen,Dawn S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2005 8/28/2007 1/19/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086844384 0 Hansen,Edwin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T561 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Clas E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1978 11/20/1978 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00100837143 0 Hansen,Gerald H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111657942 0 Hansen,Heidi B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111657942 1 Hansen,Heidi B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1544.708 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106069194 0 Hansen,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00023451318 0 Hansen,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00023451318 1 Hansen,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2957.364 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112144230 0 Hansen,John Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112058694 0 Hansen,Jon P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112058694 1 Hansen,Jon P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 596.49 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101517471 0 Hansen,Katherine Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1999 9/12/2001 8/15/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1822.107 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00068078538 0 Hansen,Kathryn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1992 9/24/1992 9/24/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00102810114 0 Hansen,Kevin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062921133 0 Hansen,Kimberly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/20/1987 11/20/1987 12/4/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 173.326 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062921133 1 Hansen,Kimberly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/20/1987 11/20/1987 12/4/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100354419 0 Hansen,LaRae Doris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1997 6/26/1998 1/3/2001 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110106612 0 Hansen,Mairi Kennedy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111364605 0 Hansen,Mason A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111364605 1 Hansen,Mason A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2689 Arrowhead CC - Grand Rapids 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112234023 0 Hansen,Megan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 210.674 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111204621 0 Hansen,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 L Limited U Unclassified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111052260 0 Hansen,Owen Sondergaard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00044437041 0 Hansen,Richard K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044437041 1 Hansen,Richard K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101369565 0 Hansen,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101369565 1 Hansen,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 4/21/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101369565 2 Hansen,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 2/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101369565 3 Hansen,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101369565 4 Hansen,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 6/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1833.333 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00034109559 0 Hansen,Russell D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002126 Programmer Analyst Supv E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1973 5/7/1973 8/12/1981 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112105521 0 Hansen,Ryan Jeffrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2009 9/15/2009 9/15/2009 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service Yes
00100226115 0 Hansen,Sarah E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100226115 1 Hansen,Sarah E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 3/5/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1930.038 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100226115 2 Hansen,Sarah E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101629143 0 Hansen,Scott M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C581 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 11/14/2003 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113017311 0 Hansen,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108973953 0 Hansen,Susan Veronica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109182546 0 Hansen,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 9/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109182546 1 Hansen,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 E Emergency C Classified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 10/13/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109182546 2 Hansen,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 9/17/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102161268 0 Hansen,Tonya J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2000 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100744578 1 Hansmann,Marilyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C484 MnSCU Rochester CC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/26/1998 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3561.034 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106057809 0 Hansmeier,Barbara Schnell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106057809 1 Hansmeier,Barbara Schnell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 271.415 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109534392 0 Hanson,Anders M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112820895 0 Hanson,Andrea Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T603 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC P/S E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2010 8/8/2011 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079611048 0 Hanson,Anita G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00079611048 1 Hanson,Anita G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C634 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3256.705 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109371537 0 Hanson,Anna Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/14/2006 2/14/2006 2/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103094838 0 Hanson,April J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 12/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112576662 0 Hanson,Austin James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012322332 0 Hanson,Bonnie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1972 8/28/1972 8/28/1972 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107961975 0 Hanson,Bonnie Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 3/31/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103029993 1 Hanson,Bradly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/21/2000 11/21/2000 3/5/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034638714 0 Hanson,Bruce Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3353.045 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109799217 0 Hanson,Carla Thelen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109799217 1 Hanson,Carla Thelen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 142.105 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108929700 0 Hanson,Carole D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/2/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00105768927 0 Hanson,Carrie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003475 Student Services Asst Senior E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 S Seasonal C Classified 3/1/2002 8/20/2003 3/1/2002 P Part-Time 6 66 12 19.46 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00111648834 0 Hanson,Christian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 11/20/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111648834 1 Hanson,Christian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 11/20/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00060077952 0 Hanson,Colan T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00060077952 1 Hanson,Colan T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107477964 0 Hanson,Craig Laverne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 7/1/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107477964 1 Hanson,Craig Laverne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.47 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107477964 2 Hanson,Craig Laverne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 972.973 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009530334 0 Hanson,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1984 5/24/1984 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00073631547 0 Hanson,Darwin G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1993 10/5/1993 1/25/1995 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111478653 0 Hanson,Dave E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2008 9/23/2008 9/23/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108354609 0 Hanson,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2004 9/3/2004 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105290262 0 Hanson,Dennis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105290262 2 Hanson,Dennis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102954951 0 Hanson,Dera Annette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026317269 0 Hanson,Diane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/22/1976 3/22/1976 6/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107475192 0 Hanson,Donald T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2003 8/22/2003 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107475192 1 Hanson,Donald T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2003 8/22/2003 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2107.808 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012216402 1 Hanson,Eileen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 5/13/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109973457 0 Hanson,Eric C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/23/2006 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100482228 0 Hanson,Frank O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/6/1997 11/6/1997 11/6/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109926630 0 Hanson,Gary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 001883 Pharmacist Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 1/5/2011 F Full-Time N14G 30 12 56.93 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00101782197 0 Hanson,Gerald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105747444 0 Hanson,Harlan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/15/2009 1/17/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 365.32 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085899627 0 Hanson,Holly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1995 2/24/1995 7/30/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00090937935 0 Hanson,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1976 7/1/1976 7/1/1976 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4049.832 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090937935 1 Hanson,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1976 7/1/1976 7/1/1976 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090937935 2 Hanson,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1976 7/1/1976 7/1/1976 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102851199 0 Hanson,Janet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 51.587 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113002164 0 Hanson,Jenna Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C453 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109265013 0 Hanson,Jenny L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2437.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109265013 1 Hanson,Jenny L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2010.309 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109265013 2 Hanson,Jenny L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109265013 3 Hanson,Jenny L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110626065 0 Hanson,Jeremy W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110626065 1 Hanson,Jeremy W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 412.77 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110017017 0 Hanson,Jerod J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/20/2006 11/20/2006 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1249.25 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085878540 0 Hanson,Jillayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1993 12/17/1993 9/20/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00056688885 1 Hanson,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/15/1990 10/15/1990 12/15/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112860198 0 Hanson,Joelene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 T Temporary C Classified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00063117153 0 Hanson,Jon Marvin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 003690 State Prog Admin Supervisor E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1991 12/18/1991 12/18/1991 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00112444299 0 Hanson,Judy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112444299 1 Hanson,Judy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111623193 0 Hanson,Katelynn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 1/2/2009 1/2/2009 12/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108978606 0 Hanson,Katherine Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106090083 0 Hanson,Katherine AnnHollister E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/25/2002 4/25/2002 11/7/2003 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00085083768 0 Hanson,Kathleen Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T041 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Class E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1981 8/10/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102053853 0 Hanson,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/14/1999 9/19/2007 10/14/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102053853 1 Hanson,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/14/1999 9/19/2007 12/29/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102053853 2 Hanson,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/14/1999 9/19/2007 9/28/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102053853 4 Hanson,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/14/1999 9/19/2007 10/3/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108966429 0 Hanson,Kenneth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108966429 1 Hanson,Kenneth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2851.351 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085977441 2 Hanson,Kent C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T654 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1991 8/19/1991 2/3/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4482.759 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112313817 0 Hanson,Kristen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108932571 0 Hanson,Kristi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000677 Social Worker E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101577069 0 Hanson,Kristin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00086964570 7 Hanson,Kristine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57C MAPE FT Exempt GT 6 mos E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/4/1994 12/19/2001 2/26/2002 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 24.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105793281 0 Hanson,Kristine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/2002 4/8/2002 4/8/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106195914 0 Hanson,Lavonn Joyce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 S Seasonal C Classified 9/30/2002 9/30/2002 8/29/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00072554328 0 Hanson,Linda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1993 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3794.368 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111913956 0 Hanson,Malinda Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/20/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105335505 0 Hanson,Margaret J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 341.53 B Biweekly 0.23 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102927231 0 Hanson,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2000 10/19/2000 10/19/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102927231 1 Hanson,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/19/2000 10/19/2000 10/19/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026534574 0 Hanson,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1973 4/26/1973 4/17/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111350943 0 Hanson,Mary Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 1/6/2009 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 681.818 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00090120096 1 Hanson,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/13/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090120096 2 Hanson,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/13/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107650125 0 Hanson,Melissa LesleyMenk E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 3/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 916.667 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087158709 0 Hanson,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1973 7/1/1973 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110446083 0 Hanson,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/20/2007 3/20/2007 3/20/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099472329 0 Hanson,Michael F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1996 9/2/1997 8/22/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102160278 2 Hanson,Nancy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2000 8/19/2003 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102160278 3 Hanson,Nancy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2000 8/19/2003 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3324.324 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072272574 0 Hanson,Nancy Edmonds E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1993 9/2/1993 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1168.696 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112185018 0 Hanson,Nathan John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109903266 0 Hanson,Peggy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 782.609 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111238182 0 Hanson,Rachel Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 6/8/2008 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026791380 0 Hanson,Ranae L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/8/1989 8/21/2001 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2079.59 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026791380 1 Hanson,Ranae L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026791380 2 Hanson,Ranae L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/8/1989 8/21/2001 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112577454 0 Hanson,Richard Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007828 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc. IV E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 8429.119 B Biweekly 0.97 220 Manager Yes
00085232862 1 Hanson,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1991 10/31/1991 8/11/1997 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 32.39 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107392230 0 Hanson,Robin Grollmus E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1994 5/20/2003 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107392230 2 Hanson,Robin Grollmus E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1994 5/20/2003 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2774.679 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112055130 0 Hanson,Ryan Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112055130 1 Hanson,Ryan Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 1/31/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109860201 0 Hanson,Sandra ALombardo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110242539 0 Hanson,Sharon B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112688928 0 Hanson,Sheldon C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015398460 0 Hanson,Shirley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04O MnSCU STC Halenbeck and NHC E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1987 1/24/1990 8/24/2004 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00099134244 0 Hanson,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1996 3/15/2005 3/15/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00020710701 0 Hanson,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 9/1/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2371.154 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00020710701 2 Hanson,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 9/1/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2795.918 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107431335 0 Hanson,Timothy Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2003 1/16/2007 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103125528 0 Hanson,Tonya S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/2001 2/1/2001 2/1/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108861093 0 Hanson,Vickie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 1/10/2007 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108515286 0 Hanson,Victoria M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112713876 0 Hanson,William John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 S Seasonal C Classified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.46 207 Technical Yes
00112929498 0 Hanson,William John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090121878 0 Hanstad,Keith S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1989 8/24/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090121878 1 Hanstad,Keith S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1989 8/24/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111478752 0 Hanstad,Laura L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102640230 0 Hanstad,Tanya J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102640230 1 Hanstad,Tanya J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4218.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026705052 0 Hansvick,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1978 7/10/1978 9/16/1998 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023648229 0 Hanus,Barbara R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107473509 0 Hanus,Lawrence J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1993 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100110087 0 Hanzsek-Brill,Melissa B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 8/26/2002 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100110087 1 Hanzsek-Brill,Melissa B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 8/26/2002 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112861881 0 Happel Christian,Kristi Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112012263 0 Happel Christian,Peter M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112012263 1 Happel Christian,Peter M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112946526 0 Happonen,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112636755 0 Haraldsson,Birgir E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C494 MnSCU Northland CC Admin E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2873.563 B Biweekly 0.87 220 Manager Yes
00112636755 1 Haraldsson,Birgir E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101643498 0 Harbaugh,Mary P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/24/1999 5/24/1999 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087268302 0 Harber,Daniel Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1988 1/18/1988 11/16/2000 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109528056 0 Harber,Elizabeth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2001 5/7/2007 4/24/2006 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112445487 0 Harber,Timothy Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C393 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102886146 0 Hard,Harry D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/25/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 296.296 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112446972 0 Hardebeck,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012448458 0 Hardel,Jean K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1976 7/23/1980 2/28/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110661111 0 Hardin,Hilary S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 136.9 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00057602853 0 Hardin,Janice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057602853 1 Hardin,Janice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2795.918 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108716157 0 Harding,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/28/2005 4/28/2005 5/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108632898 0 Hardtke,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2005 3/31/2005 3/28/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112902768 0 Hardy,Britni Sommer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112902768 1 Hardy,Britni Sommer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1072.84 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109858518 0 Hardy,LaNell I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109858518 1 Hardy,LaNell I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1450 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086961798 0 Hardy,Laura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1988 12/19/1988 1/31/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035281422 0 Hardy,LeAnne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C553 MnSCU Rainy River CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/1987 6/10/1987 3/2/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111637845 0 Hardy,Martha E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 12/22/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.616 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111637845 1 Hardy,Martha E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 12/22/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 685.714 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00030967200 1 Hardy,Randall W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1977 11/15/1995 11/12/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1278.409 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00030967200 2 Hardy,Randall W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1977 11/15/1995 12/9/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00111294612 0 Hardy,Rayce W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 316.767 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112846536 0 Hardyman Morem,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T593 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Pr/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 26.341 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100562616 0 Hare,Deborah E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100562616 1 Hare,Deborah E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105837930 0 Hare,William E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2002 3/1/2002 3/1/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 194.805 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102200274 1 Harens,Bruce J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2000 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 585.366 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110574981 0 Harff,Jeannine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112849803 0 Hargens,Ursula E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/7/2010 12/7/2010 12/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 606.742 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00000868329 0 Hargrove,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 9/6/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000868329 1 Hargrove,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/12/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113107698 0 Haris,Mohammed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 000414 Laborer General E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111006423 0 Harju,Brent K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 2/13/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 191.861 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111028896 1 Harju,Dave V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/18/2008 2/18/2008 7/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111028896 2 Harju,Dave V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/18/2008 2/18/2008 2/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 825 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100622808 0 Harju,Judi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106186905 0 Hark,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00038755827 0 Harkonen,Anthony N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106088697 0 Harl,Tara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2840.833 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112522212 0 Harlan,Vernon T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05F MnSCU SOU Excluded Managers E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3256.705 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00112557258 0 Harland,Kathleen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00061181802 0 Harlander,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061181802 1 Harlander,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111389553 0 Harlan-Marks,Stephen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108957420 0 Harley,Erin Laurel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2005 3/6/2006 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112848912 0 Harlin,Johnathan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101088999 0 Harlos,Paul W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1998 9/4/1998 9/4/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101088999 1 Harlos,Paul W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1998 9/4/1998 1/4/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.11 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108883863 0 Harman,Shari Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 P Part-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102971484 0 Harmening,Todd R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 11/28/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3256.705 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108278676 0 Harmon,Bruce L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1310.914 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111126510 0 Harmon,Daniel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41C MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Edu Svcs E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00064976670 0 Harmon,Duncan Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064976670 1 Harmon,Duncan Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2708.653 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062359704 0 Harmon,Warren T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 7/3/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089544609 0 Harms,Cheryl Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/13/1993 7/13/1993 1/3/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089544609 3 Harms,Cheryl Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/13/1993 7/13/1993 1/3/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3705.587 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112440438 0 Harms,James Earl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/6/2010 5/6/2010 5/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 337.079 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101870406 0 Harms,Jeffery E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T533 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Prof/Sup E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111406482 0 Harms,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 P Part-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00095782005 1 Harms,Timothy John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 12/23/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095782005 3 Harms,Timothy John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 12/23/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1750.328 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112518945 0 Harned,Jeffrey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034646634 0 Haroldson,Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1987 10/26/1987 6/18/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111665169 0 Haroldson,Erin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102881988 0 Harowski,Kathy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/2000 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102119688 0 Harper,Audrey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1999 2/19/2004 2/19/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105836643 0 Harper,Jerry D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2002 4/24/2002 4/24/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112241052 0 Harper,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 75 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110613591 0 Harper,Jonathan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2007 8/14/2007 8/14/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110613591 1 Harper,Jonathan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2007 8/14/2007 8/14/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101091375 0 Harper,Lori J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 10/10/2007 P Part-Time 7 61 13 18.64 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00110811492 0 Harper,Marni K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/25/2007 10/25/2007 10/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112279662 0 Harpin,Scott B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112279662 1 Harpin,Scott B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111657150 0 Harpster,Bruce W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111360150 0 Harren,Kari Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 9/3/2008 P Part-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00106176312 1 Harrie,Susan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108627354 0 Harrington,Caroline A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2005 3/24/2005 9/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00056838177 0 Harrington,Dana S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1990 10/29/1990 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 37.37 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00003537468 0 Harrington,John Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 11/25/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003537468 2 Harrington,John Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 11/25/1992 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00043952139 0 Harrington,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1972 10/25/1982 8/31/2006 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.99 206 Clerical Yes
00105015042 0 Harris,Antoinette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/25/2001 4/25/2001 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106475292 0 Harris,Christine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110444202 1 Harris,Dale O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00001310661 0 Harris,David B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/12/1996 12/12/1996 1/18/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00002704878 0 Harris,Debora E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 434.504 B Biweekly 0.22 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112743081 0 Harris,Garth Everett E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00069089625 0 Harris,Gary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1992 12/1/1992 7/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 263.158 B Biweekly 0.06 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101013363 0 Harris,Helen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2023.7 B Biweekly 0.95 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107670519 1 Harris,Kaaren T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2003 8/24/2003 9/3/2009 I Intermittent 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107670519 2 Harris,Kaaren T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/24/2003 5/18/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102365802 0 Harris,Lisa D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00102365802 1 Harris,Lisa D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52X MnSCU Ank Ram CC Admin/Ed Svc E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 6/22/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2682 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102365802 2 Harris,Lisa D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 92.391 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110895444 0 Harris,Margaret I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 35.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002834667 0 Harris,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52O MnSCU Ank Ram CC Counseling E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1978 1/16/1978 1/15/1980 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111353517 0 Harris,Nicholas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000469161 0 Harris,Paul William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102155823 1 Harris,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 642.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087639948 0 Harris,Robert G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/10/1995 7/10/1995 7/1/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087639948 1 Harris,Robert G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/1995 7/10/1995 7/1/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087639948 2 Harris,Robert G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/1995 7/10/1995 7/1/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110981970 0 Harris,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 8/13/2008 10/12/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112863069 0 Harris,Ruth AnnVogelaar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.55 207 Technical Yes
00085920912 0 Harris,Sharon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1991 2/6/1991 1/29/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034748010 0 Harris,Wayne C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1986 8/4/1986 8/4/1986 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108888912 0 Harris,Whitney Glenn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4492.644 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100914957 0 Harrison,Chauntel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 7/25/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.7 206 Clerical Yes
00112212144 0 Harrison,Daniel K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112212144 1 Harrison,Daniel K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105462522 0 Harrison,Gail L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2001 9/12/2001 9/12/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099807345 0 Harrison,Jill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/1997 4/7/1997 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099807345 1 Harrison,Jill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/18/1997 4/7/1997 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 615.385 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109436976 0 Harrison,Richard N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111298077 0 Harrold,Francis B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2008 7/15/2008 7/15/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4980.843 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112965930 0 Harryman,Colleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111082653 0 Harsma,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2008 8/15/2011 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1628.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
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00111082653 1 Harsma,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2008 8/17/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 90.361 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00046030644 0 Harstad,Marilyn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 001604 College Bkstore Supv E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1977 4/17/1978 7/1/1986 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109048302 0 Harstad,Tara M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2005 9/2/2005 9/2/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00101691711 0 Harstad,Vanessa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 3/18/2011 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 22.86 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00048238146 0 Hart,Allan Mathew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088254540 0 Hart,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 4/19/2010 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service No
00088254540 1 Hart,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110555973 0 Hart,Holly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101480445 0 Hart,Jeff C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1999 3/22/1999 3/25/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110286792 0 Hart,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/16/2007 11/15/2007 11/15/2007 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 30.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101874465 0 Hart,Marilyn C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101874465 1 Hart,Marilyn C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113168781 0 Hart,Mary Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 T Temporary C Classified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112669623 0 Hart,Melissa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109922076 0 Hartigan,Ronald F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00034769889 0 Hartkopf,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1975 1/8/1975 2/18/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101023956 0 Hartlaub,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101023956 1 Hartlaub,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101026530 0 Hartley,Susan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101026530 1 Hartley,Susan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3382.85 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107670717 0 Hartman,Alexander Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 008758 Proj Analyst E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 L Limited U Unclassified 11/11/2000 11/14/2011 11/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112940982 0 Hartman,Dennis James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 496.296 B Biweekly 0.14 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112314807 0 Hartman,Liza J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00106391835 0 Hartman,Robin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 8/16/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1093.885 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106391835 1 Hartman,Robin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 8/16/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106391835 2 Hartman,Robin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 8/16/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3783.118 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113004342 0 Hartmann,Darrell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2011 3/5/2011 3/5/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111205512 0 Hartmann-Plath,Jane S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110831193 0 Hartmann-Turner,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/8/2007 11/8/2007 11/8/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00092013471 0 Hartneck,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003475 Student Services Asst Senior E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 4/3/2000 F Full-Time 6 66 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00092013471 1 Hartneck,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003475 Student Services Asst Senior E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 6/25/2008 I Intermittent 6 66 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00092013471 2 Hartneck,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 4/3/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092013471 4 Hartneck,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003475 Student Services Asst Senior E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 4/3/2000 P Part-Time 6 66 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.38 206 Clerical Yes
00111853665 1 Hartshorn,Patricia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 11/25/2009 5/13/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00045885015 0 Hartson,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1988 11/28/1988 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105982074 1 Hartwig,Sara B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/2/2002 7/2/2002 11/15/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00012435192 0 Harty,Jerry E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1989 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00061256745 0 Hartz,Carolyn G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090832698 0 Hartzburg,Beverly H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/18/1992 11/16/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090832698 3 Hartzburg,Beverly H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/18/1992 11/16/2001 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 28.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112553001 0 Harun,Amiin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112676751 0 Harvat,Marie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 282.353 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112048497 0 Harvey,Dorian Flood E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2461.538 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108268677 0 Harvey,John L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1857.877 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112335102 0 Harvey,Keith D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C504 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3601.073 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00092780820 0 Harvey,Lawrence J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/1990 9/21/1996 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.64 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092780820 1 Harvey,Lawrence J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/1990 9/21/1996 7/6/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00092780820 2 Harvey,Lawrence J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/1990 9/21/1996 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092780820 3 Harvey,Lawrence J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/1990 9/21/1996 10/28/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034072632 0 Harvey,Leah Stanton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1975 9/1/1975 7/1/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034072632 1 Harvey,Leah Stanton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1975 9/1/1975 7/1/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2552.991 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00038727612 0 Harvey,Sharon F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038727612 1 Harvey,Sharon F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2608.871 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100937232 1 Hasbargen,Jennifer J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/22/1998 7/22/1998 8/22/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100937232 2 Hasbargen,Jennifer J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/22/1998 7/22/1998 8/22/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100141173 1 Hasbrouck,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099281457 0 Hase,Cynthia Young E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 6/12/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112820202 0 Hasegawa,Chiaki E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/21/2010 10/21/2010 10/21/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108714375 0 Hashi,Sucdi A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2005 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00048915405 0 Hashmi,M Anaam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048915405 1 Hashmi,M Anaam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110361141 0 Haskic,Nermin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2007 4/7/2007 4/7/2007 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00006446880 0 Haskin,Steven Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/1985 6/26/1985 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 671.883 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00006446880 1 Haskin,Steven Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/1985 6/26/1985 9/28/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109796544 0 Haskins,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 5/27/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109796544 1 Haskins,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 5/27/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1863.249 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109796544 2 Haskins,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 5/27/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3633.335 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112865445 0 Haslag,Catherine Sophia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1740.215 B Biweekly 0.55 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112865445 1 Haslag,Catherine Sophia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2794.173 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113006124 0 Hass,Rachel Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 I Intermittent 3 66 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service Yes
00111593988 0 Hass,William Albert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical Yes
00111355695 0 Hassan,Aref N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111476673 0 Hassan,Mohamed A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112815846 0 Hassani,Mohamed Achraf E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical Yes
00110486475 0 Haste,Lisa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 T Temporary C Classified 6/19/2007 8/1/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00113072058 0 Hastings,John Randall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/9/2011 4/9/2011 4/9/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111478158 0 Hatch,Gretchen C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical No
00111478158 1 Hatch,Gretchen C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T510 MnSCU Hennepin North TC E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 6/1/2009 I Intermittent 7 60 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical No
00087153363 0 Hatch,Paul H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T583 MnSCU Hibbing TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/1984 1/12/1984 2/7/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00092766564 0 Hatch,Roger J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/1995 10/24/1995 4/9/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003220470 0 Hatcher,Stanley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/25/1989 7/11/2007 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00003921588 0 Hatfield,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003921588 1 Hatfield,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4472.346 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00003921588 4 Hatfield,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 8/21/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00002153844 0 Hatfield,Timothy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00002153844 1 Hatfield,Timothy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 8/1/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2494.751 B Biweekly 0.14 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00022206195 0 Hathaway,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1968 9/1/1968 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00022206195 1 Hathaway,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1968 9/1/1968 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5707.518 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112911777 0 Hatherly,Todd C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108986328 0 Hatlestad,Angela M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108986328 1 Hatlestad,Angela M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110513304 0 Hatlestad,Joan B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2001 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00085452840 0 Hatteberg,Gary P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S006 MnSCU OOC MnSAT E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1986 9/22/1986 3/6/2003 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112680315 0 Hatton,Meg JaneGibson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045201519 0 Hatzenbuhler,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1973 9/4/1973 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109334907 0 Hauck,Daniel John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 324.324 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109334907 1 Hauck,Daniel John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 3/23/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 333.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111555180 0 Hauer,Jane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000367 Pharmacist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/7/2008 11/9/2011 7/21/2010 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 52.1 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
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00111384603 0 Hauer,Justin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2460.398 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111384603 1 Hauer,Justin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1032.197 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112575474 0 Hauff,David Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 9 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00045353385 1 Hauff,Elaine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1973 9/5/1973 8/6/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043760475 1 Haug,Carol Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1975 9/5/1975 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 951.22 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00043760475 2 Haug,Carol Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1975 9/5/1975 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1775.926 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110556072 0 Haug,Clorees M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.63 207 Technical Yes
00101511630 0 Haug,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48A MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 4/8/2008 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 20.41 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113132943 0 Haugan,Corina Susann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110354805 0 Haugan,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/8/2007 5/8/2007 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 564.103 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108347184 0 Hauge,Doreen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 12/21/2005 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100922481 0 Hauge,Marc Laurance E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1998 7/15/1998 2/14/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100922481 1 Hauge,Marc Laurance E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/1998 7/15/1998 2/14/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00087843888 3 Haugen,Grant D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1980 3/1/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1122.951 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087843888 4 Haugen,Grant D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1980 3/1/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101319075 0 Haugen,Nancy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 8/29/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101319075 1 Haugen,Nancy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090083169 2 Haugen,Ronald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/21/1977 7/21/1977 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111205215 0 Haugen,Rose M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 1/3/2011 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102198492 0 Haugh,Howard Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111355101 0 Haugo,Rachel K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095265324 0 Haugrud,JoDee Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1996 5/20/1996 3/31/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110125125 0 Haugrud,Joel Bradley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101851299 0 Haugrud,Michael H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100881099 0 Haukos,Christina Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/26/1998 5/26/1998 8/24/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1770.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100881099 1 Haukos,Christina Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/1998 5/26/1998 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108966231 0 Haukos,Jeffrey Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 P Part-Time 14F 06 13 19.91 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108966231 1 Haukos,Jeffrey Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111792483 0 Haumschild,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2009 4/17/2009 4/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2681.679 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109495980 1 Haupt,Mary Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111413907 0 Haus,Charles B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111413907 1 Haus,Charles B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111413907 2 Haus,Charles B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00038470707 0 Haus,Lawrence P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 002035 Audio Visual Technician E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1984 1/3/1984 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 7 59 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112676355 0 Hauser,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100972575 1 Hauser,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00088378884 0 Hausker,Charles J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/27/1974 11/19/2009 8/11/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111264813 0 Hausladen,Debby Frances E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054185868 0 Hauslein,Patricia Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2354.308 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00028366668 0 Hausmann,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1989 4/17/1989 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041041836 0 Havir,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1972 9/21/1972 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1820.981 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00041041836 1 Havir,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1972 9/21/1972 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108508950 0 Hawes,Aimee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108508950 1 Hawes,Aimee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110942568 0 Hawkes,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 8/10/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110942568 1 Hawkes,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 8/10/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1063.51 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085162176 0 Hawkes,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1987 8/24/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5111.604 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085162176 3 Hawkes,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1987 8/24/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2442.085 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073055961 0 Hawkins,Catherine B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/16/1993 9/16/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073055961 1 Hawkins,Catherine B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/16/1993 9/16/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101313531 0 Hawkins,Richard Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11K Unclassified Exempt MMA&MAPE E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/1998 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 26.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111715857 0 Hawkins,William David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000414 Laborer General E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 E Emergency C Classified 2/23/2009 12/9/2010 2/23/2011 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101332440 1 Hawkins,William Frederick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/14/1998 11/14/1998 12/1/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101332440 3 Hawkins,William Frederick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/14/1998 11/14/1998 12/1/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100284228 0 Hawkins-Dembley,Shirlesia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 3/21/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100284228 1 Hawkins-Dembley,Shirlesia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 5/11/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1577.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00089463330 2 Hawkinson,Todd R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1986 8/21/1986 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112912569 0 Hawley,Jessica R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102800907 0 Haworth,Janice L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1948 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102800907 1 Haworth,Janice L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109070577 0 Haworth,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 10/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4389.875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109070577 1 Haworth,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 3/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112728825 0 Hawrysh,Stephen Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 008746 Proj Manager E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101752200 0 Haws,Kelly Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1999 6/4/2004 6/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100637262 0 Hayden-Sofio,Gary F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1998 10/13/1999 2/13/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108436482 1 Haydon,Jacob M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2004 11/30/2004 4/20/2009 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00111388563 0 Hayen,Glenn G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100337985 2 Hayenga,Rosalie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110846142 0 Hayes,Christopher L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11D Classified MMA&MAPE Non-Exempt E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042985404 0 Hayes,Dorothy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1984 6/14/1984 12/23/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2431.801 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109858320 0 Hayes,Elizabeth Ballard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/20/2007 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1516.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109858320 1 Hayes,Elizabeth Ballard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/20/2007 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1894.737 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00023018490 0 Hayes,Gregory A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/16/1970 3/16/1970 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023018490 2 Hayes,Gregory A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1970 3/16/1970 2/25/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094382343 0 Hayes,Gregory C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/8/1995 11/8/1995 11/8/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094382343 2 Hayes,Gregory C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/8/1995 11/8/1995 2/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094382343 4 Hayes,Gregory C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/8/1995 11/8/1995 4/2/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 357.142 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00022483494 0 Hayes,Idella I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1966 2/4/1966 10/3/1984 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109077309 1 Hayes,Mark Ellis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 3/25/2010 10/10/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110940192 0 Hayes,Phyllis E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110952369 0 Hayes,Sean T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2008 1/8/2008 1/8/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 24 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110952369 1 Hayes,Sean T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2008 1/8/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107740314 1 Hayes,Timothy Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/13/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00047709981 1 Haymond,Jack H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110648835 0 Hayne,JoAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110648835 1 Hayne,JoAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1514.211 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110648835 2 Hayne,JoAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112521321 0 Haynes,Monica R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 000604 Research Analyst E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113019984 0 Haynes,Shayla Nichole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2011 3/15/2011 3/15/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 0.29 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112262436 0 Haynes,Virginia Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 255.319 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107735166 0 Hays,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107735166 1 Hays,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3162.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086926554 0 Hays,Pamala J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1990 10/21/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087286716 0 Hayward,Cynthia Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/12/1992 6/3/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087286716 1 Hayward,Cynthia Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/12/1992 10/12/1992 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00073172484 0 Hazareesingh,Lutchmiparsad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073172484 1 Hazareesingh,Lutchmiparsad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00073172484 2 Hazareesingh,Lutchmiparsad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 3/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00073172484 3 Hazareesingh,Lutchmiparsad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1049.809 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105882282 0 Hazel,Kelly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/29/2002 5/29/2002 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112285602 0 Hazelton,Zachary David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 141.176 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111469941 0 Hazen,Stephanie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111469941 1 Hazen,Stephanie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 825.55 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111469941 2 Hazen,Stephanie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095754483 0 Headrick,Barbara R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095754483 1 Headrick,Barbara R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1260.985 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00073023192 0 Healey,Stephen P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2201.025 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092707461 0 Healy Helling,Christine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 4/4/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102881790 0 Healy,Nicholas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/3/1996 8/30/2005 6/20/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112615965 0 Healy,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099524205 0 Heaney,Anne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108996426 0 Heath,Amanda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 002028 Sec/Commun Syst Monitor E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2005 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 F Full-Time 3 61 12 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112897224 0 Heath,Kara Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00072798957 0 Heath,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072798957 1 Heath,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1410.264 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057587904 0 Heaton,Jennifer C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1995 1/4/1995 4/3/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057587904 1 Heaton,Jennifer C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1995 1/4/1995 4/3/1995 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099469557 0 Hebel,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1996 9/9/1996 1/13/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099469557 1 Hebel,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1996 9/9/1996 9/9/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043414470 0 Hebenstreit,Julia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043414470 1 Hebenstreit,Julia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112864257 0 Hebert,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086910714 0 Hebert,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T114 MnSCU Dakota County TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1979 8/8/1979 10/5/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3831.418 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106140870 0 Hebert,James J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/5/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112964445 0 Hebert,Kevin Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 7 61 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00102372534 0 Hebig,Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2000 4/19/2000 7/14/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00080204355 0 Hebig,Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C463 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Prof/Sup E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1994 10/10/1994 9/22/1997 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110068299 0 Hebrank,Christopher L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102082860 0 Hebrink,Susan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/15/1999 10/15/1999 10/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102082860 1 Hebrink,Susan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/15/1999 10/15/1999 10/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2705.131 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045240426 0 Heck,Daniel P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1979 2/5/1979 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101385504 0 Heck,Gregory W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 1/7/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101336004 0 Heck,Teresa Washut E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2245.385 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111570723 0 Heckaman,Daniel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/25/2008 11/25/2008 11/25/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4291.188 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100277199 0 Heckendorn,Miles J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3442.759 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100277199 1 Heckendorn,Miles J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 5/27/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1520.9 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108409851 0 Heckenlaible,Heidi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C463 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Prof/Sup E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 3/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106081866 0 Heckenlaible,Justin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106081866 1 Heckenlaible,Justin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1676.228 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112745754 0 Heckenliable,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 S Seasonal C Classified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical No
00090170388 0 Heckman,John L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T054 MnSCU Pine TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/21/1988 2/21/1988 4/2/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3138.927 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00100178793 1 Hedberg,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1901.544 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100178793 2 Hedberg,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/15/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 75 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110710314 0 Hedenstrom,Mary N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112724667 0 Hedin,Andrea E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 L Limited U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111687147 0 Hedin,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 552.21 B Biweekly 0.23 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111687147 1 Hedin,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112674969 0 Hedin,Jamie Dixon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112674969 1 Hedin,Jamie Dixon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00068890041 0 Hedlund,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1992 11/18/1992 6/29/2011 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107573004 0 Hedlund,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107742591 0 Hedman,Amy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2004 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107742591 1 Hedman,Amy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2004 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00035705934 0 Hedman,Shawn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/27/1986 5/27/1986 10/24/1990 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3342.452 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112362129 0 Hedstrand,Marilyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 3/2/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109796247 0 Hedwall,Samantha D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1990.882 B Biweekly 0.47 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00113159673 0 Heep,Erin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00113078394 0 Heeschen,Lisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101003958 0 Heffron,Brent Austin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112844358 0 Heffron,Debra Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 12/8/2010 6/15/2011 6/15/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110674674 0 Hefte,Kirsten Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 272.618 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109977021 0 Hefti,Neil R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107397873 0 Heftman,Steven Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2003 7/14/2003 7/14/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112211649 0 Hefty,Thea J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093261861 0 Hegarty,Joseph L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/3/1995 10/3/1995 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3834.378 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100336995 0 Hegenbarth,Christine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/7/1997 11/7/1997 5/7/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105357186 0 Hegle,Jeffrey Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2552.511 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110216601 0 Hegman,Riana Shelstad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2007 5/3/2007 2/27/2007 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110832084 0 Hegna,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T541 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2007 11/6/2007 11/6/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00085229199 0 Hegstrom,Sharon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003475 Student Services Asst Senior E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1993 9/27/1993 10/26/2005 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112693185 0 Heibel,Christa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 79.67 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102077415 0 Heibel,Joshua Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/9/1999 11/9/1999 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102077415 1 Heibel,Joshua Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/9/1999 11/9/1999 11/17/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105817932 0 Heibel,Kristin Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101630133 0 Heidebrink,Troy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T561 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Clas E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1999 5/24/1999 5/24/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108212544 0 Heidelberg,Beth Wielde E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108212544 1 Heidelberg,Beth Wielde E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102951882 0 Heidelberger,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2000 10/9/2000 7/1/2001 P Part-Time 7 60 13 18.64 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00102738933 0 Heider,William A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2000 8/25/2000 8/25/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102738933 1 Heider,William A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2000 8/25/2000 8/25/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1874.533 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102738933 2 Heider,William A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2000 8/25/2000 8/25/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067654719 2 Heidorn,Wylene E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112593987 0 Heidtke,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/13/2010 7/13/2010 7/13/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109788624 0 Heikes,David Arnold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109788624 1 Heikes,David Arnold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00061575426 0 Heikes,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061575426 1 Heikes,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3710.987 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106335702 0 Heikkila,Kimberly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 493.421 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110604780 0 Heilig,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110604780 1 Heilig,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110647944 0 Heilman,Andrea Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011668932 0 Heilman,Bradley D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1986 2/24/1986 9/28/1998 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112109085 0 Heilman,Kristine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 10/6/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101050389 0 Heim de Bera,Beth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101050389 2 Heim de Bera,Beth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107779518 0 Heim,Douglas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00107779518 1 Heim,Douglas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2489.583 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111203334 1 Heim,Jodi Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 6/16/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111203334 2 Heim,Jodi Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 6/16/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00013117599 0 Heim,Joyce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1981 9/28/1981 11/14/1984 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030551400 0 Heim,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00018925038 0 Heim,Michael John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00018925038 1 Heim,Michael John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2795.918 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109044441 0 Heiman,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109044441 1 Heiman,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106098894 0 Heiman,Megan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106098894 1 Heiman,Megan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1049.006 B Biweekly 0.51 210 MN State College Faculty No
00008136018 0 Heimbecker,Paula Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1984 7/6/1984 12/12/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110148786 0 Heimerman,Ann C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/2006 9/26/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1260.87 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110148786 1 Heimerman,Ann C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/2006 9/26/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101375802 0 Heimgartner,Stephen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 2/10/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109157598 1 Hein,Kelly Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/31/2005 10/31/2005 10/31/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 136.473 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102636270 1 Hein,Sara Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 7/1/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00029877507 0 Heine,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109341639 0 Heinen,Alyssa Heather E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000266 Electrician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019105218 0 Heinks,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019105218 1 Heinks,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3728.357 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023393106 0 Heino,Candice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 9/1/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023393106 2 Heino,Candice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 9/1/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3728.357 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090752508 0 Heino,Michael F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T683 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/28/1980 1/28/1980 9/25/2000 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090752508 1 Heino,Michael F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 S Seasonal C Classified 1/28/1980 1/28/1980 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112781988 0 Heinonen,Lindsay C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00006532614 1 Heinrich,Lisa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101840805 0 Heinrich,Virginia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2134.616 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087151581 0 Heinrichs,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1985 11/29/1999 9/30/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035171829 0 Heins,June E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1978 1/4/1978 6/26/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00080225640 0 Heinsch,Jo Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1994 10/5/1994 8/21/2002 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100846251 1 Heinsohn,Brian Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100076031 0 Heinsohn,Diane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/1997 7/31/1997 7/31/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4166.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100076031 1 Heinsohn,Diane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/1997 7/31/1997 7/31/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112236993 0 Heintz,Kristi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109896930 0 Heintzelman,Matthew Z E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 1/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 134.831 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112711698 0 Heintzman,Sarah Lise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100235322 0 Heiny,Bruce Ivan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/2/1997 3/3/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100235322 1 Heiny,Bruce Ivan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/2/1997 9/7/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1384.615 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093640734 0 Heiny,Danielle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C393 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/29/1995 11/29/1995 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102168099 0 Heinz,Peggy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 E Emergency C Classified 1/6/2000 8/8/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00009593793 0 Heinz,Sandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1977 9/6/1977 3/5/2001 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical Yes
00109309167 0 Heise,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 1/7/2008 1/5/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 75.828 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00003847536 0 Heise,Karl H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1976 9/13/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4997.598 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003847536 1 Heise,Karl H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1976 9/13/1976 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111672693 0 Heise,Lisa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2008 1/12/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1800 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111672693 1 Heise,Lisa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2008 1/12/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1852.134 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111205116 0 Heise,Patrick M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 8/4/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107335206 0 Heisserer,Nicholas T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/4/2003 8/31/2004 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108542412 0 Heitkamp,Gordon R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020336085 0 Heitzman,DeeAnn C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 5/17/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2685.85 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00112661901 0 Heitzman,Kenneth Gerard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 835.04 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110266002 0 Helberg,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2007 3/22/2007 3/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 285.714 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00043418034 0 Helble,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1984 11/1/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.847 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102771801 0 Held,Patrick L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1222.344 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099490347 0 Heldstab,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1995 10/16/1996 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109704771 0 Helens,Joyce M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007004 MnScCUPresident/Vice Chanc II E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6162.222 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112799808 0 Helfmann,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110547756 0 Helfter,Susan F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 933.595 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110547756 1 Helfter,Susan F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.64 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109971774 0 Helgason,Jennifer K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109971774 1 Helgason,Jennifer K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107548254 0 Helgeson,Callie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2003 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 32.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107818128 0 Helgeson,Danyel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 2/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107818128 1 Helgeson,Danyel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 2/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101031876 0 Helgeson,Kurt Ralph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 2/11/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3685.402 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101031876 1 Helgeson,Kurt Ralph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 11/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110732391 0 Helget,Nicole L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110732391 1 Helget,Nicole L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110732391 2 Helget,Nicole L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1466.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061907472 0 Helland,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 11/29/1993 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00061907472 1 Helland,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C504 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 11/29/1993 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3103.448 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00061907472 2 Helland,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 11/29/1993 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 781.61 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109254618 0 Helland,Gregg Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 203.39 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108996228 0 Hellenbrand,Miranda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101889414 0 Heller,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101889414 1 Heller,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041030451 0 Heller,Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1988 1/7/1988 3/15/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013496670 0 Heller,Shelly D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S000 MNSCU OOC Classified Misc E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1981 7/29/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00002128401 0 Heller,Theodore C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1988 12/27/1988 4/7/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109164726 0 Hellickson,Abbey Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 28.09 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008868123 0 Hellmann,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1977 7/11/1977 7/11/1977 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00095609646 0 Hellwig-Cottrell,Melissa S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 3/25/2011 4/17/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111702987 0 Helm,Brianna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 130.205 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008201259 0 Helm,Lucinda G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04U MnSCU STC Coll Social Science E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1988 3/24/1988 8/12/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107552115 0 Helmbrecht,Wayne H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 E Emergency C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 9/2/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107552115 1 Helmbrecht,Wayne H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T050 MnSCU Pine TC E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 S Seasonal C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 11/10/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110776842 0 Helmer,Clayton J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085159701 0 Helmer,Raymond G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1981 6/7/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112964940 0 Helmers,Leanna C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T555 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00079070805 0 Helms,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1994 8/24/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079070805 1 Helms,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1994 8/24/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1522.983 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100831005 0 Helmueller,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11D Classified MMA&MAPE Non-Exempt E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1998 6/16/1998 3/20/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085240782 0 Helseth,Jan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1969 6/17/1969 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111444102 0 Helt,Brenda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112924845 0 Helton,Dana L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 735.294 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108210663 0 Hemann,Bruce L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 450 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108210663 1 Hemann,Bruce L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 5/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00104958216 0 Hemann,Patty F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C393 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093404124 0 Hemen,Julie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 11/27/1995 8/27/1996 1/26/2000 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112902966 0 Hemingson,Jeni A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 227.692 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00091270674 0 Heminover,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2283.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091270674 1 Heminover,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091270674 2 Heminover,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2283.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112932171 0 Hemmesch,Kevin Henry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1034.58 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108304020 1 Hemmingsen,Terese L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2004 8/17/2006 8/15/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1312.261 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101428470 1 Hemp,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/18/1999 2/18/1999 9/21/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112518846 0 Hempel,Aaron Marlyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099216612 1 Hempel,Sara M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1998 7/28/1998 3/1/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107461233 0 Hemstad,Nathaniel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107461233 2 Hemstad,Nathaniel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2960.526 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090236817 2 Hemstad,Warren B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 9/20/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090236817 3 Hemstad,Warren B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T634 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 9/20/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3141.111 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108367578 0 Hemstock,Russell F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108367578 1 Hemstock,Russell F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112001769 0 Henderson,Bernadine Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095819922 0 Henderson,Danette R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095819922 1 Henderson,Danette R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107604783 0 Henderson,Doreen Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105889410 0 Henderson,Judy Mercedes E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106143246 0 Henderson,KayLee A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/17/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112941180 0 Henderson,Mary Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 295.082 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00022285692 1 Henderson,Melvin T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1967 1/10/1972 7/1/1990 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00022285692 2 Henderson,Melvin T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1967 1/10/1972 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000130878 0 Henderson,Peter VN E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 6/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2527.661 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072974682 0 Henderson,Rebecca Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072974682 1 Henderson,Rebecca Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5844.295 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110849409 0 Henderson,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099494901 0 Henderson,Tamara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1997 8/18/1997 8/18/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112141656 0 Hendricks,Marci Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2009 10/20/2009 10/20/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112924152 0 Hendricks,Maureen Therese E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073251981 1 Hendricks,Stephanie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 3/23/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100877040 0 Hendricks,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100877040 1 Hendricks,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3210.938 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105554592 0 Hendrickson,Britt F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2001 11/1/2001 11/1/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111690414 0 Hendrickson,Elisabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2009 1/19/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111690414 1 Hendrickson,Elisabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2009 1/19/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111690414 2 Hendrickson,Elisabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2009 1/19/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112184622 0 Hendrickson,Heather J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/25/2009 11/16/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111749814 0 Hendrickson,Janice Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/15/2008 11/1/2009 11/15/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105169878 0 Hendrickson,John G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3037.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107863965 0 Hendrickson,Katie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107863965 1 Hendrickson,Katie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 L Limited U Unclassified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108609039 0 Hendrickson,Kenneth James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 2/11/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2208.276 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00016434099 0 Hendrickson,Larry W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1987 2/23/1987 10/14/1998 I Intermittent 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 0.2 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016434099 1 Hendrickson,Larry W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/23/1987 2/23/1987 8/20/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016434099 3 Hendrickson,Larry W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/23/1987 2/23/1987 8/20/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090394920 0 Hendrickson,Lois J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/1989 8/7/1989 8/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108713187 0 Hendrickson,Lola F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 P Part-Time 6 56 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00108197001 0 Hendrickson,Nicole Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111501819 0 Hendrickson,Roberta A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 10/4/2008 10/4/2008 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049892832 0 Hendrickson,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1990 1/2/1990 1/2/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00049892832 1 Hendrickson,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1990 1/2/1990 1/2/1990 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103059693 0 Hendrickson,Trude D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2001 1/9/2001 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099785466 0 Hendrickx-Derouin,Annette E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1997 3/10/1997 3/10/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111328074 0 Hendrix-Sloan,Geraldine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111328074 1 Hendrix-Sloan,Geraldine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101876742 0 Hendry,Larry E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 6/6/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 923.077 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101876742 1 Hendry,Larry E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101876742 2 Hendry,Larry E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 6/6/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1875.333 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087298992 0 Hendry,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1971 7/20/1971 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00087298992 1 Hendry,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 T Temporary C Classified 7/20/1971 7/20/1971 6/24/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical No
00087298992 2 Hendry,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 T Temporary C Classified 7/20/1971 7/20/1971 6/28/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00099662508 0 Heng,Shelly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1997 3/9/1998 9/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102779028 0 Heng,Tracy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 9/22/2004 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00107626761 0 Hengy,Nancy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2003 10/6/2003 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107626761 1 Hengy,Nancy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2003 10/6/2003 11/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112746645 0 Henke,Corey James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 241.521 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089416602 0 Henkemeyer,Barbara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/1993 7/12/1993 10/7/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089416602 1 Henkemeyer,Barbara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/1993 7/12/1993 1/15/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089419077 1 Henkemeyer,Marjorie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1973 8/17/1973 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089419077 2 Henkemeyer,Marjorie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1973 8/17/1973 8/10/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089419077 4 Henkemeyer,Marjorie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1973 8/17/1973 10/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 375 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102649635 0 Henline,Jeffrey James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112715955 0 Hennagir,Timothy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/16/2011 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102089691 0 Henneberg,Paula R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/24/1999 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110049093 0 Hennemann,Glenn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 12/1/2006 12/1/2006 12/1/2006 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00039207960 0 Hennemann,Kathryn Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1977 1/4/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2765.183 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112686453 0 Hennen,Frances A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100311849 0 Hennen,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1997 10/27/1997 3/14/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061100523 0 Hennen,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/1991 7/31/1991 8/15/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2834.908 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111383316 0 Hennen,Michael Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108264222 0 Hennen,Sharon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 S Seasonal C Classified 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.49 207 Technical No
00108264222 1 Hennen,Sharon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 136.364 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112638933 0 Hennes,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/6/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107495685 0 Hennessy,Stephen Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107495685 1 Hennessy,Stephen Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 702.247 B Biweekly 0.38 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00056647602 0 Henning,Connie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1990 10/11/1990 1/10/2000 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.77 207 Technical No
00056647602 1 Henning,Connie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1990 10/11/1990 4/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109800900 0 Henning,Teresa B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101147409 0 Henninger,Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1998 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101147409 1 Henninger,Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1998 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 878.049 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101147409 2 Henninger,Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1998 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112524687 0 Henning-Hobot,Nicole Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4027.731 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102158496 0 Henningsgaard,Joanne Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1227.273 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105265116 0 Hennis,Larry James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001040 Offset Press Operator Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 68 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00020305989 2 Hennis,Liliana B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2337.559 B Biweekly 0.47 210 MN State College Faculty No
00029912850 1 Henquinet,Janet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/28/1986 7/28/1986 7/28/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1272.732 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00042598611 0 Henrich,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1988 8/16/1989 8/16/1989 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110624778 0 Henrickson,Gary P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C424 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3178.161 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00092197017 0 Henry,Apryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 8/18/2003 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092197017 1 Henry,Apryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 8/18/2003 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112749219 0 Henry,Kristina N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00009140769 0 Henry,Laura L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1980 5/15/1980 4/12/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00000697950 0 Henry,Roderick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2770.875 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000697950 1 Henry,Roderick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00016572105 0 Henry,Sharon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1988 10/24/1988 7/14/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108396486 0 Henry,Theodore J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100977327 0 Henry,Thomas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 8/2/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112962960 0 Henry,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/2011 1/21/2011 1/21/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112698828 0 Henry,Vonna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112698828 1 Henry,Vonna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 5/16/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.67 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00067204368 1 Henry-Johnson,Tia Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1992 8/12/1992 9/18/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110983257 0 Henscheid,Jill E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 000234 Dietitian 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 S Seasonal C Classified 2/5/2008 2/5/2008 2/5/2008 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019864449 0 Hensel,Donna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1977 10/25/1977 7/5/1979 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037805724 0 Hensel,Mark I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000440 Machinery Repair Worker E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1980 12/22/1980 3/24/1982 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102553605 0 Hensiak,Christopher N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2000 1/6/2000 8/22/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102553605 1 Hensiak,Christopher N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2000 1/6/2000 8/22/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1625 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102553605 2 Hensiak,Christopher N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2000 1/6/2000 8/22/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2514.881 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111014640 0 Hensley,Jennifer P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2008 8/3/2009 5/10/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101274921 0 Hensley,LeAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1998 12/16/1998 12/16/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099612216 0 Henslin,Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1997 1/3/1997 8/22/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099612216 1 Henslin,Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1997 1/3/1997 1/3/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099612216 2 Henslin,Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1997 1/3/1997 8/22/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 350 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108723186 0 Henslin,Joshua R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030675843 0 Henson,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1970 6/16/1971 7/1/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034400322 0 Henspeter,Kristine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 12/3/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00062080623 0 Hentges,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1991 9/25/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062080623 1 Hentges,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1991 9/25/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 8169.303 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102002076 0 Hentges,Rebecca S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 11/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112744467 0 Henzler,Andrew S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00005195718 0 Hepokoski,Frances J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/25/1987 11/25/1987 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3635.785 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087160392 0 Hepola,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T713 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Prof/Sup E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1987 8/14/1987 12/28/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 34.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111475287 0 Heppner,Erich J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112093047 0 Her,David Nhya E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 9/11/2009 9/11/2009 9/11/2009 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112093047 1 Her,David Nhya E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 9/11/2009 9/11/2009 8/2/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111454794 0 Her,Kong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112865049 0 Her,Kue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109997217 0 Her,Pa D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 11/26/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00111060675 0 Her,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101030193 0 Herath,Jayantha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4349.868 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101030193 1 Herath,Jayantha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110891187 0 Herath,Ludmi V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/2007 11/27/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105359166 0 Herath,Susantha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4248.955 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105359166 1 Herath,Susantha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111382821 0 Herbach,Geoffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111382821 1 Herbach,Geoffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 6/20/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111382821 2 Herbach,Geoffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112618143 0 Herbel,Dellas Oliver E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110939400 0 Herbert,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112524390 0 Herbert,Kristin Gail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00068156352 0 Herbert,Michael H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1992 11/30/1992 1/8/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2709.404 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00068156352 1 Herbert,Michael H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1992 11/30/1992 1/8/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2958.606 B Biweekly 0.06 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112692591 0 Herbrandson,Angela Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.42 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112657644 0 Herbrandson,Nathan Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 741.004 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00047008962 0 Herbranson,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1968 5/13/1968 5/17/1989 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111273624 0 Herbster,Matthew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085964967 0 Herda,Beverly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1989 9/1/1989 7/23/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112629429 0 Herder,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109221552 0 Herfert,Gretchen T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100227699 0 Hergert,Craig E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2267.436 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100227699 1 Hergert,Craig E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1757.352 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105295509 0 Hergert,Thomas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 7/1/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3197.879 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00037710189 0 Herickhoff,Penny E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00007662006 0 Herickhoff,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1967 9/12/1967 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2567.53 B Biweekly 0.58 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00007662006 1 Herickhoff,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1967 9/12/1967 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00082951506 1 Heringlake,Christopher B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000228 Dentist E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 E Emergency C Classified 3/23/1995 9/5/2006 9/11/2008 I Intermittent N14G 31 12 50 H Hourly 0.04 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00100171071 0 Heriot,Steven W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1673.077 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064260801 1 Herm,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111912669 0 Herman,Carolyn Naomi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.62 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111912669 2 Herman,Carolyn Naomi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T683 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.38 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111956130 0 Herman,Eric M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2009 6/16/2009 6/16/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105577164 1 Hermann,Jodi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2001 10/8/2001 1/16/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113164425 0 Hermann,Leslie F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112615767 0 Hermann,Rebecca Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.434 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107470341 1 Hermansen,Stephen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107470341 2 Hermansen,Stephen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107470341 3 Hermansen,Stephen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 38 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099438867 0 Hermanson,Donald C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099438867 1 Hermanson,Donald C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112627944 0 Hermanson,Durwin Duane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112627944 1 Hermanson,Durwin Duane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100055043 2 Hermanson,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1997 6/30/1997 2/20/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 196 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112761990 0 Hermes,Kathleen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2010 9/24/2010 9/24/2010 I Intermittent 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102754674 0 Hermodson,Amy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113000580 0 Hernandez,Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00087144552 0 Hernandez,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001045 Security Guard E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1994 12/27/1994 5/28/1996 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00100121274 0 Hernandez,Karen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 003371 MnSCU Retail Services Supv E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1997 11/26/2001 11/26/2001 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112187592 0 Hernandez,Phillip A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109083744 0 Hernandez-Rosales,Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 11/15/2006 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109083744 1 Hernandez-Rosales,Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/2005 11/15/2006 2/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109802583 0 Herndon,April M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109802583 1 Herndon,April M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099614691 0 Hernesman,Doreen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 9/2/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00099614691 2 Hernesman,Doreen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099614691 3 Hernesman,Doreen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 9/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 337.765 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111854952 0 Herold,Bruce C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/24/2009 4/24/2009 4/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112845051 0 Herold,Darvia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/2010 12/4/2010 12/4/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095624595 0 Herold,Kelly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095624595 1 Herold,Kelly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2196.558 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112596759 0 Heronimus,Katie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T563 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Pf/S E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.87 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105389559 0 Herr,Julie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 11/21/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107494992 0 Herrboldt,Brooks David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 1/10/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107494992 1 Herrboldt,Brooks David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 1/10/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094826457 0 Herreid,Karen LouiseRaack E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/10/1996 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110987811 0 Herrick,Christy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 1/15/2008 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113134626 0 Herrick,Kevin Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 791.208 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111133737 0 Herrick,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2008 5/1/2008 5/1/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00045635040 0 Herried,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1976 9/7/1976 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112664970 0 Herrin,Michelle J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112664970 1 Herrin,Michelle J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2775.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111351240 0 Herrmann,Debra R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/28/1989 8/16/2010 8/19/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 263.736 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110143737 0 Herron,Jessica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.072 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110143737 1 Herron,Jessica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110143737 2 Herron,Jessica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3470.395 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110143737 3 Herron,Jessica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111353220 0 Herron,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00026800191 0 Hersrud,Don G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 000490 Painter E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1988 9/26/1988 9/26/1988 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110830698 0 Hertel,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3500 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102677256 0 Hertel,Michael Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2000 7/20/2000 7/20/2000 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100918026 0 Herth,Kaye A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1998 7/27/2005 7/1/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5345.326 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00111458853 0 Hertzog-Donovan,Lee Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 6/1/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112196898 0 Hesch,Joseph G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T733 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 L Limited U Unclassified 12/21/2009 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 35.44 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112142349 0 Heskin,David Jerome E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102594888 0 Hess,Anita R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S006 MnSCU OOC MnSAT E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 10/30/2008 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00112295106 0 Hess,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01B MnSCU BSU Classified Union E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2010 2/12/2010 2/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107571915 0 Hess,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107571915 2 Hess,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 5/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00030393099 0 Hess,Kenneth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/23/1992 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1556.818 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty No
00030393099 1 Hess,Kenneth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/23/1992 7/1/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.563 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00030393099 2 Hess,Kenneth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/23/1992 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1056.201 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112572405 0 Hess,Sarah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 T Temporary C Classified 7/9/2010 7/9/2010 7/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109042164 0 Hesse,Mario L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109042164 1 Hesse,Mario L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 7/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00028176786 0 Hesser,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1987 3/23/1987 11/2/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2520.728 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111778029 0 Hessler,Maureen Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2009 4/7/2009 4/7/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105742593 0 Hessler,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/13/2002 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 406.7 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102741606 0 Hest,Theresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/22/2002 8/24/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102700620 0 Hesterman,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/2000 8/3/2000 8/3/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2784.406 B Biweekly 0.9 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107572311 1 Hetherington,Kim R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107572311 2 Hetherington,Kim R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090114849 2 Hetland,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/1974 7/9/1974 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085954374 0 Hettervig,Rhonda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T653 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/18/1978 7/18/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110579139 0 Hetue,Trisha A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00110872278 0 Hetzer,Jennifer C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.51 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00058031226 1 Heuer,Janet Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/1991 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 533.44 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00058031226 2 Heuer,Janet Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/1991 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 533.44 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111386979 0 Heuer,Sarah Meryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111386979 1 Heuer,Sarah Meryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 497.283 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111386979 2 Heuer,Sarah Meryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1906.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111386979 3 Heuer,Sarah Meryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1173.077 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110215215 0 Heuermann,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 2/16/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4713.142 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00001495989 0 Heupel,Carol C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1980 8/25/2008 5/22/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00093843783 0 Heurung,Blake E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1995 12/11/1995 12/11/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111974445 0 Heuser,Eric J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000414 Laborer General E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 T Temporary C Classified 7/22/2009 5/2/2010 7/22/2009 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.97 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112687938 0 Hewitt,Hallie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100746360 0 Hewlett,Jay B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 11/19/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110624679 0 Heydman,Jeremy Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 1/15/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101012373 0 Heyerman,Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00109844460 0 Heykants,Kristine S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109844460 1 Heykants,Kristine S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 4/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109844460 2 Heykants,Kristine S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099657558 0 Heyrman,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1994 11/28/1994 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099319374 1 Hiatt,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 1/19/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 428.457 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00046651275 0 Hibbard,Jack H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046651275 1 Hibbard,Jack H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100223244 1 Hibbard,Kate Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2134.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100223244 2 Hibbard,Kate Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111394899 0 Hibma,Jody Carroll E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111394899 1 Hibma,Jody Carroll E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1362.5 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111658833 0 Hibma,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111658833 1 Hibma,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2573.171 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00007880796 0 Hickerson,Perry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1968 9/15/1968 9/6/1983 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2933.753 B Biweekly 0.66 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00048415653 0 Hickey,John J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1986 4/2/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3806.031 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048415653 1 Hickey,John J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1986 4/2/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111452418 0 Hickey,Judith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 245.902 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113044437 0 Hickey,Laura E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108326592 0 Hickman,Dwayne H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2004 9/13/2004 9/8/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108326592 1 Hickman,Dwayne H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2004 9/13/2004 9/8/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2959.4 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00052507323 0 Hickman,Marita Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003718 MnSCU Regional Audit Coord E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1995 10/30/1995 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088269390 0 Hickman,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088269390 1 Hickman,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3569.611 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088269390 2 Hickman,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S002 MnSCU OOC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 3/31/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109334115 0 Hicks,Aretha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108276399 0 Hicks,Douglas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108276399 1 Hicks,Douglas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109606959 0 Hicks,Gabriel Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 7/14/2009 7/14/2009 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047893725 0 Hicks,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1973 5/5/2004 9/1/1974 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3936.782 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00023635854 0 Hicks,Rosemary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/8/1970 6/8/1970 8/18/1997 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106009695 0 Hidahl,Cynthia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 9/24/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 7 62 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111404601 0 Hiddinga,Henry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2261.897 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099954855 0 Hieb,Marlo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1997 6/5/1997 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00112981770 0 Hiebert,Daniel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/25/2011 2/25/2011 2/25/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108300060 0 Hiebert,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099949410 0 Hiemenz,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 6/2/1997 1/26/2007 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111358269 0 Hiemenz,Melinda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088175835 0 Hierseman,Marcia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/15/1981 1/15/1981 8/9/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1975.962 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105541623 0 Hieserich,Donald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2001 10/18/2001 10/18/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109115820 0 Hiestand,Nathaniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/3/2005 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109115820 1 Hiestand,Nathaniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/3/2005 8/1/2006 8/15/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109115820 2 Hiestand,Nathaniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 10/3/2005 8/1/2006 5/10/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110406780 0 Hiestand,Peter T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110406780 1 Hiestand,Peter T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105585381 0 Hietala,David Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C394 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2001 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3773.946 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108217593 0 Higbee,William L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085546296 0 Higdem,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/8/1980 12/8/1980 2/11/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109415790 0 Higginbotham,Kristin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 I Intermittent 7 66 14 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111390345 0 Higginbotham,Leah P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 932.952 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101328183 0 Higgins,Bonnie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110649726 0 Higgins,Brenda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 527.47 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103011183 0 Higgins,Nicole M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102517074 0 Higgins,Stephen P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 8/26/2003 3/23/2009 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 26.9 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103184235 0 Higgs,Danny E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2001 3/5/2001 3/5/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00089731818 1 High,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089731818 2 High,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 5/26/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112046616 0 Highland,Stephen Ray E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.45 207 Technical Yes
00112046616 1 Highland,Stephen Ray E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 6/7/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.45 207 Technical Yes
00108322434 0 Hightower,Amy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108322434 1 Hightower,Amy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/2004 9/8/2004 5/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112719915 0 Hightower,Roselinda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112006224 0 Higl,Andrew G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091757259 0 Hilal,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 6/6/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091757259 1 Hilal,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 6/6/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2036.111 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105724872 0 Hilbert,Christine Aune E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/2002 2/1/2002 2/1/2002 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106081767 0 Hildahl,Teresa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111654378 0 Hildebrand-Hitz,Mary Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109305999 0 Hildebrandt,Jill R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109305999 1 Hildebrandt,Jill R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4120.69 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055645326 0 Hildebrandt,Kim M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1991 9/14/1995 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055645326 2 Hildebrandt,Kim M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1991 9/14/1995 9/3/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101013165 0 Hilgers,Aimee E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 1/10/2005 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00046327347 0 Hill,Allan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1985 8/7/1985 9/16/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109022661 0 Hill,Andrea C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109022661 1 Hill,Andrea C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3867.15 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006713487 1 Hill,Beverly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1989 9/18/1989 7/1/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.163 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087761025 0 Hill,Brenda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1975 9/16/1975 9/16/1975 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087761025 1 Hill,Brenda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1975 9/16/1975 9/16/1975 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.14 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111452220 0 Hill,Catie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 674.157 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112410936 0 Hill,Christopher S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112410936 1 Hill,Christopher S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 I Intermittent 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00095295321 0 Hill,Christopher W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1996 6/1/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 29 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095295321 1 Hill,Christopher W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1996 6/1/1996 6/17/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095295321 2 Hill,Christopher W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1996 6/1/1996 11/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087088221 1 Hill,Darcel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/1979 11/22/2005 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087088221 2 Hill,Darcel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/1979 11/22/2005 11/28/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00069162786 1 Hill,Doris Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1992 9/15/1998 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3486.59 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105334317 0 Hill,Ellen F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106121268 0 Hill,Elling Dwight E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T571 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 S Seasonal C Classified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 8/28/2002 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical Yes
00047702952 0 Hill,Fred E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04F MnSCU STC 12 Month Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 7/1/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3300.006 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110369655 1 Hill,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2007 5/10/2007 9/6/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110369655 2 Hill,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2007 5/10/2007 9/6/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099703989 0 Hill,Jason D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1997 4/14/1997 4/14/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111661803 0 Hill,Ronnie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109069983 1 Hill,Sherry Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52F MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fiscal Serv E Executive 000148 Cashier E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109495584 0 Hill,Stacy Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 11/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109417176 0 Hill,Steven F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 366.667 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110781297 0 Hill,Susan JanellArringto E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/8/2008 9/10/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 37.594 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100143054 0 Hill,Theresa S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100143054 1 Hill,Theresa S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3711.207 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099956043 0 Hill,Thomas H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 6/2/1997 4/24/2002 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 34.82 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00045484164 0 Hillenbrand,Anna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1973 9/1/1973 9/1/1973 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113001372 0 Hiller,Joseph Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 T Temporary C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110445984 0 Hilligoss,Linda B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110195316 0 Hillman,Trevor J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/6/2007 2/6/2007 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112482018 0 Hillmann,Mary Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1027.027 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106200171 0 Hillmann,Matthew John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2002 8/25/2008 8/28/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109047411 0 Hill-Nelson,Candalee R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 7/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112575672 0 Hills,Christine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1739.13 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110657844 0 Hills,Jerome J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/22/2007 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111428856 0 Hills,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/14/2008 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110016225 0 Hills,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2006 11/20/2006 11/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106148691 0 Hillstead,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/18/2005 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2442.085 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106148691 1 Hillstead,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/18/2005 12/21/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103154832 1 Hill-Youngquist,Courtney L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2001 8/30/2004 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101046924 0 Hiltner,Kim M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1998 8/26/1998 1/2/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00078343056 0 Hiltner,Peter A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2007 3/22/2007 3/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084982194 1 Hiltner,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1981 1/5/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110444697 0 Hilton,Kristi Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 620.69 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110444697 1 Hilton,Kristi Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087718554 0 Hilts,Cassie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/15/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087718554 1 Hilts,Cassie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/15/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087718554 2 Hilts,Cassie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/15/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1981.707 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112725063 0 Hiltunen,Melanie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2010 6/13/2011 6/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107596665 0 Himmerich,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00104957028 0 Himmirska,Natalia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00104957028 1 Himmirska,Natalia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2990.092 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112056912 0 Hinckley,Dustin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109698633 0 Hinckley,JoAnne C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109698633 1 Hinckley,JoAnne C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2173.716 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089238897 0 Hinderaker Jacobson,Mary H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1989 8/29/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00107466579 1 Hinds,Fletcher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112235508 0 Hinds,Kathryn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1213.483 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00091185039 0 Hinds,Steven T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1994 10/15/2008 10/2/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091185039 2 Hinds,Steven T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1994 10/15/2008 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112282236 0 Hinds,Teri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2573.027 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101995344 0 Hindson,Harry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 8/18/1999 9/5/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 144.953 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111104334 0 Hindt,Terry Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 F Full-Time N6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108828522 0 Hines,Alexander E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2889.885 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108828522 1 Hines,Alexander E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 136.364 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00068302872 0 Hines,Becky E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1992 10/6/1992 10/28/2004 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00112748328 0 Hines,Bethany Grace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/2010 9/16/2010 9/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty No
00020721987 1 Hines,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 1/20/2011 1/20/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00071249409 0 Hines,Larry D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C565 MnSCU Normandale CC Crafts E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1993 8/26/1993 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 2 90 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109274814 0 Hines,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1332.88 B Biweekly 0.39 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102000888 0 Hinnenkamp,Ruth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1999 10/11/1999 10/11/1999 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102000888 1 Hinnenkamp,Ruth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1999 10/11/1999 10/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111364209 0 Hinrichs,Andrew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00018712287 0 Hinrichs,Bruce H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1972 9/6/1972 9/11/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00018712287 1 Hinrichs,Bruce H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1972 9/6/1972 9/11/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3483.051 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064900638 0 Hinrichs,Christiana M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 9/2/1992 9/2/1997 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111242043 0 Hinrichs,Danielle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111242043 2 Hinrichs,Danielle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/30/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026650404 0 Hinrichs,Donna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1977 6/6/1977 8/16/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111105225 0 Hinrichs,Joshua P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2008 4/11/2008 4/11/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106076322 0 Hinrichs,Kim T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5362.535 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101067714 0 Hinrichs,Nicole A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094208400 0 Hinrichs,Rose A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 S Seasonal C Classified 1/29/1996 1/29/1996 5/1/1998 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00094208400 1 Hinrichs,Rose A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1996 1/29/1996 7/19/1999 I Intermittent 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical Yes
00106444404 1 Hintermeister,Donelle Linda Jensen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/4/2003 2/4/2003 2/4/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106444404 2 Hintermeister,Donelle Linda Jensen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/4/2003 2/4/2003 11/8/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106444404 3 Hintermeister,Donelle Linda Jensen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/4/2003 2/4/2003 3/11/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 100 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106444404 4 Hintermeister,Donelle Linda Jensen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/4/2003 2/4/2003 6/16/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110090574 0 Hintermeister,Melissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110090574 1 Hintermeister,Melissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110090574 2 Hintermeister,Melissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 205.725 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064039932 0 Hintgen,Sharon Voigt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 9/5/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.029 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064039932 1 Hintgen,Sharon Voigt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 9/5/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4218.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064235952 0 Hintz Klein,Anne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 1/2/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064235952 1 Hintz Klein,Anne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 2/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 987.193 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099363528 0 Hintz,Derrick Jayme E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1996 8/29/1996 8/29/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 811.763 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107538156 0 Hinz,Christina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 4/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107538156 1 Hinz,Christina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 193.182 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112092354 0 Hinz,Robyn Rebecca E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 592.593 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00047711763 1 Hipp,Susan Davis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109661409 0 Hippen,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 5/2/2009 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110678931 0 Hirai,Yoshinao E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087038820 0 Hirdler,June M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1985 6/25/1985 5/14/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108872181 0 Hirdler,Karen T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2005 6/16/2005 8/4/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042781266 1 Hirmer,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1988 6/1/1988 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112828914 0 Hirsch,Jennifer Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112783770 0 Hirschey,Katherine F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112036518 0 Hitt,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 1/6/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1557.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109310058 0 Hittner,Jo Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109310058 1 Hittner,Jo Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1736.824 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101047122 1 Hixson,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2006 8/19/1998 11/27/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 536.013 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101047122 0 Hixson,James Everett E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 11/27/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.51 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105662700 0 Hjalmquist,Dave C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 8/15/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.187 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105662700 1 Hjalmquist,Dave C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 8/15/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1583.332 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093453525 0 Hjelle,Alice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1995 11/6/1995 8/11/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00092364822 0 Hjelle,Loren M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1977 8/11/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112676850 0 Hjelm,Ryan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111917025 0 Hjelmeland,Erin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2009 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1120.7 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101056626 0 Hjelmstad,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1998 8/14/1998 12/9/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107398170 0 Hjelmstad,Joshua Benjamin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2003 6/30/2003 6/30/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112519836 0 Hjeltman,Trevor James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41J MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC In/Em/Te E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 T Temporary C Classified 6/8/2010 6/9/2011 6/9/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112197492 1 Hjermstad,Kai C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/17/1995 12/14/2009 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 31.13 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112197492 2 Hjermstad,Kai C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1995 12/14/2009 2/3/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105394113 0 Hjulberg,Burnett Arthur E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2001 8/28/2001 8/28/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 235.465 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107440443 0 Hlubek,William A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 6/14/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2499.425 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00001959804 0 Hlusak,Steve J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1970 9/1/1970 9/1/1970 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6299.638 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00001959804 1 Hlusak,Steve J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1970 9/1/1970 9/1/1970 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101178495 1 Hmielewski,Christopher Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05F MnSCU SOU Excluded Managers E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/28/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3659.004 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00034613865 0 Hnatko,Alan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/13/1979 11/1/1993 11/1/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00034613865 1 Hnatko,Alan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1979 11/1/1993 11/1/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1606.325 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00031726530 0 Hoadley,Roy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1989 5/31/1989 10/18/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111359358 0 Hoaglund,Patricia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111359358 1 Hoaglund,Patricia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105726753 0 Hoaglund-McCann,Darla Charlene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 184.783 B Biweekly 0.07 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105726753 1 Hoaglund-McCann,Darla Charlene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 8/25/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1661.585 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109960191 0 Hoang,Van V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109960191 1 Hoang,Van V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 7/12/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112236399 0 Hoard,Marcia Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 265.957 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085950909 0 Hoban,Jacqueline R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 5/8/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038109456 0 Hobbs,Cynthia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1984 11/8/1984 12/8/2008 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 0.98 206 Clerical Yes
00112905837 0 Hobbs,Joseph M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00010152648 0 Hobday,Kristen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 8/9/1995 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00087477390 0 Hobert,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/8/1993 11/8/1993 7/10/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1049.808 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108298674 0 Hoch,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57C MAPE FT Exempt GT 6 mos E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 31.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112049685 0 Hochstatter,Ronald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1070.652 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109695366 0 Hochstetler,Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/2006 6/29/2006 6/29/2006 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099745074 3 Hockert,Nicholas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/1997 8/26/2002 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105360255 0 Hockert,Valerie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 12/28/2001 3/2/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2946.197 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105360255 2 Hockert,Valerie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 12/28/2001 3/2/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 173.123 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108195912 0 Hockinson,Dan Marvin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T525 MnSCU Henn South TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 9/25/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086150196 3 Hocum,Sheryl M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 S Seasonal C Classified 10/10/1988 10/10/1988 8/24/2005 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00015025824 0 Hodapp,Michael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/1970 2/20/1970 4/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3009.759 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00030824046 0 Hodapp,Stanley C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1977 11/28/1977 6/30/1982 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111477168 0 Hodel,Douglas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2008 9/9/2008 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00085323843 0 Hodge,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1986 12/2/1986 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100035738 0 Hodgson,Beverly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1997 6/17/1998 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100035738 1 Hodgson,Beverly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 6/17/1998 2/16/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 0.12 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101846844 0 Hodgson,Glen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1716.954 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101846844 1 Hodgson,Glen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 5/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5975 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101846844 2 Hodgson,Glen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2689 Arrowhead CC - Grand Rapids 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 504.202 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109571022 0 Hodhod,Tabitha L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 9/6/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099527472 0 Hodsdon,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/23/1996 3/3/1999 11/6/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111303522 0 Hodson,Anne Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00014945436 0 Hoechst,Deanna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1980 12/1/1980 7/1/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00040756617 0 Hoechst,Duane W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1986 7/14/1986 7/5/1989 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101455101 0 Hoechst,Ronald O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003464 Physical Plant Supervisor E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1999 3/15/1999 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109696158 0 Hoefs,Shawn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 F Full-Time 3 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107530830 0 Hoeft,Susan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2003 6/2/2003 2/2/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 102.264 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089757360 0 Hoehn,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1989 8/24/1989 8/24/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111509838 0 Hoehn,Sheila L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/10/2008 10/10/2008 10/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.45 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108196308 0 Hoekstra,Krista L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T054 MnSCU Pine TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/9/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3256.705 B Biweekly 0.89 220 Manager Yes
00108196308 1 Hoekstra,Krista L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2006.838 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111675465 0 Hoekstra,Matthew William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111675465 1 Hoekstra,Matthew William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109846341 0 Hoen,Ryan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2006 8/29/2006 1/14/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 273.81 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110321640 0 Hoepner,Matthew Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2007 4/17/2007 4/17/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1513.889 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110321640 1 Hoepner,Matthew Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2007 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110614581 0 Hoeppner,Chellyne Marjorie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48A MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/A E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00110614581 1 Hoeppner,Chellyne Marjorie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 T Temporary C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00111301344 0 Hoeschen,Tad D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1543.6 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00093101085 0 Hoff,Craig R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 12/7/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101148498 0 Hoff,Darren Kent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52W MnSCU Ank Ram CC Administrator E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 10/10/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3705.862 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112661505 0 Hoff,Erik J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00078627384 0 Hoff,Jean L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00078627384 2 Hoff,Jean L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111750111 0 Hoff,Miracle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1262.93 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111750111 1 Hoff,Miracle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107604387 0 Hoff,Shauna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2003 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00011698929 0 Hoffbeck,Sandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1984 9/6/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2695.893 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100974555 0 Hoffbeck,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100974555 1 Hoffbeck,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2000.645 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112258080 0 Hoffman,Adam T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087890814 0 Hoffman,Angela M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1995 6/28/1995 12/6/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111370149 0 Hoffman,August John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 7/15/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111370149 1 Hoffman,August John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 7/15/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1747.8 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103132755 0 Hoffman,Bryan H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 7/21/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110698434 0 Hoffman,Christiann K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 F Full-Time 3 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00087223059 0 Hoffman,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1988 7/1/1988 7/1/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101781306 0 Hoffman,Darin Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054833031 0 Hoffman,Edward H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/1990 2/15/2006 2/15/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00054833031 1 Hoffman,Edward H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/1990 2/15/2006 3/31/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100972674 0 Hoffman,Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/27/1992 7/27/1992 8/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100972674 2 Hoffman,Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/27/1992 7/27/1992 8/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 795.92 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111434598 0 Hoffman,Jaime E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1054.545 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111434598 1 Hoffman,Jaime E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111434598 2 Hoffman,Jaime E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 6/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1714.286 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109268181 0 Hoffman,Jeanette Grace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110399355 0 Hoffman,Jennifer Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2007 12/31/2007 12/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110409255 0 Hoffman,Joel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.95 207 Technical Yes
00109807929 0 Hoffman,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.45 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108654579 2 Hoffman,Katherine Joann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/2005 4/7/2005 4/7/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 435.67 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055396440 0 Hoffman,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 9/9/1992 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.82 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055396440 1 Hoffman,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 9/9/1992 10/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055396440 2 Hoffman,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 9/9/1992 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2406.806 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073378899 0 Hoffman,Kathleen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1993 9/13/1993 10/2/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00111552408 0 Hoffman,Molly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00082043676 0 Hoffman,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1995 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108791199 1 Hoffman,Paula Raye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 10/15/2008 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108791199 3 Hoffman,Paula Raye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 P Part-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 0.75 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113163039 1 Hoffman,Randall Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.38 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110398167 0 Hoffman,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007862 MnSCU Administrator 12 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5334.253 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00090719838 1 Hoffman,Roger F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1992 9/14/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095492232 0 Hoffman,Ronaele K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1997 3/4/1997 3/4/1997 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112679028 0 Hoffman,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1285.714 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085728258 0 Hoffman,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1986 2/10/1986 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00091351062 0 Hoffman,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1995 8/8/1995 4/14/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091351062 3 Hoffman,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1995 8/8/1995 8/8/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 17 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103206609 0 Hoffman,Tracy B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2001 1/11/2010 1/1/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103206609 1 Hoffman,Tracy B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2001 1/11/2010 1/1/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1802.885 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103206609 2 Hoffman,Tracy B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2001 1/11/2010 2/4/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 55 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106462719 0 Hoffman-Bram,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/3/2003 9/3/2003 6/7/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.32 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109136412 0 Hoffmann,Christie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110831688 0 Hoffmann,Eric C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 002316 Graphic Supervisor E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099035838 0 Hoffmann,Kenneth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1995 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099035838 1 Hoffmann,Kenneth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1995 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3966.308 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110089881 0 Hoffmann,Lacey Joyce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 000197 Cook E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2006 12/26/2006 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 3 60 13 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113041170 0 Hoffmann,Martin G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1818.5 B Biweekly 0.14 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107488656 3 Hoffmann-Distad,Karen Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 3/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3044.443 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107488656 4 Hoffmann-Distad,Karen Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 3/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094793688 1 Hoffner,Barbara Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094793688 2 Hoffner,Barbara Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 1/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110982267 0 Hoffner,Todd C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2008 1/25/2008 1/25/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3280.61 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110195019 0 Hoffoss,John Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 41.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110195019 1 Hoffoss,John Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112186800 0 Hofland,Stewart Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/2009 11/10/2009 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106220367 0 Hofmann,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2002 10/16/2002 8/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106220367 1 Hofmann,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2002 10/16/2002 10/16/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106220367 2 Hofmann,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 S Seasonal U Unclassified 10/16/2002 10/16/2002 2/17/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106220367 3 Hofmann,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2002 10/16/2002 3/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103129290 0 Hofmann,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/8/2001 2/8/2001 2/8/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103129290 1 Hofmann,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/8/2001 2/8/2001 2/8/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00026684658 0 Hofmann,Suellyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1977 3/9/1987 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00026684658 1 Hofmann,Suellyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1977 3/9/1987 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109463706 0 Hofmeister,Duane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2006 8/27/2006 8/27/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00037808199 1 Hofmeister,Gary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/11/2010 2/11/2010 3/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00037808199 2 Hofmeister,Gary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/11/2010 2/11/2010 5/10/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102726558 0 Hofreiter,Dierk L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102726558 1 Hofreiter,Dierk L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3207.732 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102551922 0 Hofschulte,Janice Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2000 9/4/2002 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102551922 2 Hofschulte,Janice Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2000 9/4/2002 5/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 951.39 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102551922 6 Hofschulte,Janice Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2000 9/4/2002 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044040447 0 Hofsommer,Don Lowell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3392.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044040447 1 Hofsommer,Don Lowell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110576070 0 Hofstad,Lisa Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101019006 0 Hofstetter,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3630.779 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101019006 1 Hofstetter,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2886.314 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101019006 2 Hofstetter,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110286198 0 Hogan,Katie MarieSievers E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 4/3/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110286198 1 Hogan,Katie MarieSievers E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 4/3/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110286198 2 Hogan,Katie MarieSievers E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/3/2007 8/20/2007 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00004384413 0 Hogan,Luanne Kane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52X MnSCU Ank Ram CC Admin/Ed Svc E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 6/2/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3901.494 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109070973 0 Hogan,Patrick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 S Seasonal C Classified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 1/6/2006 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.37 207 Technical No
00109070973 1 Hogan,Patrick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 2/27/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109070973 2 Hogan,Patrick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 1/6/2006 I Intermittent 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112315401 1 Hogenson,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 3/30/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26.56 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112848516 0 Hoglin,Lisa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086938929 0 Hoglund,Angelique Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086938929 2 Hoglund,Angelique Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T513 MnSCU Henn North TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102195522 0 Hoglund,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2000 1/24/2000 1/24/2000 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073980522 0 Hogoboom,Renee K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1993 11/1/1993 9/5/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3826.13 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00049338432 0 Hogue,Sherri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1977 8/27/1990 8/19/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105332733 0 Hohenstein,Heather J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 433.735 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00056480490 1 Hohenstein,Janet Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 3/8/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2136.628 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00056480490 2 Hohenstein,Janet Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 130.539 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108982962 0 Hohenstein,Kurt Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1650.4 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108982962 1 Hohenstein,Kurt Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 738.892 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112964742 0 Hohenstein,Stacy Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 450.704 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111159576 0 Hohmann,Dawn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52G MnSCU Ank Ram CC Human Res E Executive 002368 Personnel Officer Senior Supv E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time N16E 12 11 23.24 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100155627 0 Hokanson,Drake E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110795949 1 Hoke,Jeremy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00086279094 0 Holappa,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1973 10/22/1973 6/10/1997 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00090513225 2 Holbeck,Shannon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/1988 8/9/1988 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1969.296 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101314917 0 Holben,H Sage E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00025832466 0 Holbert,Victoria H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1973 7/1/1973 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00025832466 2 Holbert,Victoria H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1973 7/1/1973 7/1/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107513010 1 Holbo,Phillip E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2003 7/29/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109301148 0 Holbrook,Carolyn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109301148 1 Holbrook,Carolyn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103017915 0 Holcomb,Donny W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2000 8/1/2000 7/9/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110247984 0 Holcomb,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086902596 0 Holcomb,Gloria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1985 1/27/1985 10/30/1996 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108652104 0 Holcombe,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002592 Child Care Center Coord 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 7 66 12 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108652104 2 Holcombe,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110672496 0 Holden,Alexandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090712809 0 Holden,Genevieve M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1970 12/1/1970 8/26/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090712809 1 Holden,Genevieve M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1970 12/1/1970 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090712809 2 Holden,Genevieve M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1970 12/1/1970 8/26/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 813.243 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113041467 0 Holden,Janel Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/2011 3/29/2011 3/29/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034007985 1 Holden,John G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1983 8/31/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3686.173 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111352527 0 Holden,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1876.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111352527 1 Holden,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 514.286 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00092046141 0 Holden,Mark Lloyd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105155721 0 Holder,Emily E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101830905 0 Holder,Leda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 8/26/1999 8/26/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003358179 0 Holder,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1988 7/29/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1717.893 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003358179 1 Holder,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1988 7/29/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 786.569 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111451428 0 Holder,Wendy Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111451428 1 Holder,Wendy Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2692.3 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110298870 0 Holdhusen,Allison R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2010 9/24/2010 9/24/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00112245804 0 Holdman,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 81.82 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00041878881 0 Hole,Keith E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01B MnSCU BSU Classified Union E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1989 12/27/1989 1/12/1994 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105347781 0 Holinka,Gail D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109262241 0 Holker,Vickie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2108.493 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103105728 0 Holl,Leo Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.39 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00047114892 1 Hollaar,Jean R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 3/24/1993 10/2/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3793.1 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00047114892 2 Hollaar,Jean R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 3/24/1993 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.555 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00004023063 0 Hollabaugh,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1981 9/10/1981 4/1/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004023063 1 Hollabaugh,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1981 9/10/1981 4/1/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5871.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105646068 0 Holladay,Marvin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2002 1/9/2002 1/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111938310 0 Holland,Alison Sue Anderson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 L Limited U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113043942 0 Holland,Chandler J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022826034 0 Holland,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 000146 Carpenter E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1985 7/11/1985 4/28/1999 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00109799118 0 Holland,Jonathon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109799118 1 Holland,Jonathon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 162.367 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111315303 1 Holland,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/29/2008 7/29/2008 7/29/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00074934783 0 Holland,Marc A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108883467 0 Holland,Roger A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108883467 1 Holland,Roger A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00046363581 1 Holland,Shirlee A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1985 4/25/1985 8/1/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112964841 0 Hollaren,Vincent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000228 Dentist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 2/11/2011 2/11/2011 2/11/2011 P Part-Time N14G 31 12 40.63 H Hourly 0.25 213 Health Treatment Professional No
00018424395 1 Hollenbeck,Janis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1974 8/19/1974 9/2/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3883.142 B Biweekly 0.82 220 Manager No
00112240260 0 Hollenhorst,Kathy Fischer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 2/23/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101887038 0 Hollenhorst,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 8/17/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101887038 2 Hollenhorst,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 2/15/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 2369.453 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102698739 0 Hollermann,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102698739 1 Hollermann,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1493.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101849715 0 Holley,George R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1946.36 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101849715 2 Holley,George R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2782.307 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00035423388 0 Hollinder,David H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 001040 Offset Press Operator Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1981 10/19/1981 8/6/1990 F Full-Time 6 68 12 22.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112035627 0 Holm Johansen,Ulf E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00111045924 0 Holm,Christopher P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000530 Plumber E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016610913 1 Holm,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1980 6/11/1980 8/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105397776 0 Holm,Laura M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2001 8/30/2001 8/30/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109264518 0 Holm,Scott F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 7/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 890.677 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109264518 1 Holm,Scott F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 827.233 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106120971 0 Holm,Shane Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 7/8/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.95 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106120971 1 Holm,Shane Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 10/20/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106120971 2 Holm,Shane Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 7/8/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101867832 0 Holmberg,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/17/2004 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109312731 0 Holmen,John Irgens E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109312731 1 Holmen,John Irgens E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0.49 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012299265 0 Holmes,Cynthia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/25/1987 11/25/1987 11/25/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099523611 0 Holmes,Diana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/11/1996 11/11/1996 6/10/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102640032 0 Holmes,Frances Bonnie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2000 5/19/2000 3/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00015023151 0 Holmes,Georgia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00015023151 1 Holmes,Georgia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00036761076 0 Holmes,Gerald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1971 1/4/1971 10/17/1976 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00088205931 0 Holmes,Jill E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1988 3/10/1988 7/1/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088205931 1 Holmes,Jill E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1988 3/10/1988 7/1/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 877.327 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088205931 2 Holmes,Jill E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1988 3/10/1988 7/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113019588 0 Holmes,Joseph M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 46.512 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109889604 0 Holmes,Matthew William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1759.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092484018 2 Holmgren,Gary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1994 1/6/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110655171 0 Holmgren,Kristoffer P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086613120 0 Holmquist,James N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1975 8/25/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105984747 0 Holmquist,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2002 7/10/2002 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090036540 0 Holmquist,Sherrie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1988 8/4/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.671 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090036540 1 Holmquist,Sherrie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1988 8/4/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1606.325 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107861886 0 Holper,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2004 3/15/2004 3/15/2004 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00088685289 2 Holscher,Lyle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1977 8/8/1977 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2189.665 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112242834 0 Holst,Jessica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00071953200 0 Holstad,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T084 MnSCU St Cloud TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/21/1993 6/21/1993 8/2/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3497.854 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099616176 0 Holstad,Larry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4212.797 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109532016 0 Holt,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111340350 0 Holt,Tonya Marika E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111400047 0 Holtan,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00095729832 0 Holtan,Merrie Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/20/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1667.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113104827 0 Holtberg,Tucker R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 17.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108255708 0 Holte,Diane F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1366.667 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00063063198 0 Holte,Karen H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1991 12/2/1991 7/1/1992 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1602.949 B Biweekly 0.88 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111938211 0 Holte,Sharon R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2009 6/16/2009 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079644708 0 Holter,Janell E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110093049 0 Holter,Janet Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111399750 0 Holtermann,Joseph E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2524.5 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00084841911 0 Holthe,Kathryn D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00088388586 0 Holtquist,Tim A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1985 7/1/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111063942 0 Holtz,Daniel F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111063942 1 Holtz,Daniel F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C454 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 7/28/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3812.261 B Biweekly 0.92 220 Manager Yes
00106276500 0 Holtz,Douglas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2002 2/11/2004 11/18/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106276500 1 Holtz,Douglas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2002 2/11/2004 2/11/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106276500 2 Holtz,Douglas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2002 2/11/2004 2/11/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041145093 0 Holtz,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1989 9/7/1989 11/15/1993 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111774366 1 Holtz,Troy David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2009 3/24/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 155.914 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111774366 2 Holtz,Troy David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2009 3/24/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112386285 0 Holum,Barbara D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2010 4/13/2010 4/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111594384 0 Holum,Eric R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 000266 Electrician E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110908314 1 Holwerda,Nicole Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/29/2007 11/29/2007 1/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041772060 1 Holycross,Patricia S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 T Temporary C Classified 8/6/1979 8/6/1979 8/10/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111027213 0 Holz,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2008 3/4/2008 3/4/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112049289 0 Holzer,Kendra Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111005631 0 Holzhueter,Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 9/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 333.2 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095204340 0 Holzschuh,Bruce M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/6/1996 5/6/1996 2/5/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2166.245 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109138194 0 Homan,Angela M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024215796 3 Homan,Rich E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1006.74 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106096221 0 Homann,Bruce R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106096221 1 Homann,Bruce R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4741.57 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00041401404 0 Homer,Teri J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1983 8/15/1983 1/16/1991 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112478850 0 Homewood,Kelsey Johannah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1529.618 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107506080 0 Homme,Erik D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 12/6/2004 P Part-Time 7 62 13 18.09 H Hourly 0 207 Technical Yes
00107506080 1 Homme,Erik D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 1/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 456.522 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109366092 0 Homme,Stephanie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 2/15/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00011861289 0 Hommerding,Donald T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000146 Carpenter E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1986 1/30/1986 1/3/1990 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00007896834 0 Hommerding,Joseph G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000146 Carpenter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1977 8/8/1977 8/8/1977 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00105417873 1 Hommerding,Karen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 2/4/2002 7/8/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020661201 0 Hommerding,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 000421 Laundry Worker E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1981 7/16/1981 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110129085 0 Hommes,Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 8/22/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107370648 0 Hommes,Tiffany Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2003 6/16/2003 5/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2211.073 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107370648 2 Hommes,Tiffany Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2003 6/16/2003 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112361634 0 Hon,Daniel Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/2010 3/16/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 510.638 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102694977 0 Honchell,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57E MMA FT Ex GT 6 mos sal LTE 18 E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 34.82 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110149578 2 Honeck,Alycia Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 6/23/2008 F Full-Time 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107604981 0 Honecker-Sherman,Avin Melissa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099268587 0 Honetschlager,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1996 6/10/1996 11/20/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101028906 1 Hong,Chang-Seong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101028906 2 Hong,Chang-Seong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3418.74 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055835208 0 Hong,Duyen T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/17/1990 9/8/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2400.256 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00104986431 0 Honken,Robin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2001 4/23/2001 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 38.75 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108229770 0 Honkola,Talicia Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/31/2005 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108229770 1 Honkola,Talicia Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/31/2005 8/11/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108229770 2 Honkola,Talicia Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/31/2005 8/11/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 768.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108229770 3 Honkola,Talicia Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/31/2005 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1318.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101691315 0 Hood,Lori L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1999 6/15/1999 1/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101691315 1 Hood,Lori L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1999 6/15/1999 1/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 140.832 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110616858 0 Hoody,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110616858 1 Hoody,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2142.857 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090568764 0 Hoogers,Jerry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/26/1984 3/26/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090568764 1 Hoogers,Jerry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/26/1984 3/26/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4817.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090568764 2 Hoogers,Jerry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/26/1984 3/26/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00112678236 0 Hook,Leslie Hall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112678236 1 Hook,Leslie Hall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 177.774 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00072291978 1 Hook,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1993 9/1/1993 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3049.936 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109804860 0 Hooks,Tisha L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099482427 0 Hoolihan,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101830311 0 Hoolihan,Rosemary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1989 9/12/1991 8/20/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101830311 1 Hoolihan,Rosemary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1989 9/12/1991 8/20/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 441.735 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101455299 0 Hoolihan,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1998 9/1/1998 9/1/1998 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 180 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088794882 0 Hooper,Janice E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/3/1990 7/3/1990 7/3/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088794882 1 Hooper,Janice E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/3/1990 7/3/1990 7/3/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 899.877 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00051119343 0 Hoover,Clinton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/16/1992 12/16/1992 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 38.462 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00067992111 0 Hoover,Jeffrey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 12/15/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4567.238 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067992111 1 Hoover,Jeffrey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 12/15/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105355998 2 Hoover,John Harvey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 7/1/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4073.563 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00002310165 0 Hoover,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3685.409 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002310165 1 Hoover,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112748922 0 Hoover,Travis James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 225.989 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00041697909 0 Hope,George T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/1982 3/24/1982 7/20/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091274238 0 Hopkins,Terrance C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1991 8/20/1991 3/29/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110506671 0 Hoppe,Glenn T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 6/18/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112638438 0 Hoppe,Tammy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113022558 0 Hoppenrath,Gregory W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 585.366 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111504096 0 Hopper,Carly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1110.318 B Biweekly 0.84 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111504096 1 Hopper,Carly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111504096 2 Hopper,Carly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 6/7/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112441032 0 Hopper,Ryan Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 P Part-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100270962 0 Hoppert,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100270962 1 Hoppert,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 11/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100568061 0 Hoppe-Wright,Wanda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1998 1/14/2008 6/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099402534 0 Hoppie,Bryce William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3045.515 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099402534 1 Hoppie,Bryce William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00081134262 0 Hopps,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106088004 0 Horan,John JP E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106088004 1 Horan,John JP E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034050456 0 Horazdovsky,Jerry E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/1/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034050456 2 Horazdovsky,Jerry E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/1/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2795.918 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112908510 0 Horejsi,Andrew Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1145.955 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00012259467 0 Horky,Glenn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1974 12/9/1974 2/14/1990 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111662991 0 Horlbeck,Barbara E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111662991 1 Horlbeck,Barbara E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00092545695 0 Horn,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1993 2/11/1993 11/20/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 60 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106235514 0 Horn,Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106235514 1 Horn,Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00045395757 0 Horn,Julie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1988 4/20/1988 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112820400 0 Horn,Randy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112820400 1 Horn,Randy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112716549 0 Horn,Rocky Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 0.84 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00087322950 0 Horn,Sharon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1995 5/8/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112212738 0 Hornemann,April M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109850400 0 Horner,Rebecca L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/15/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00001031580 0 Hornstein,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001031580 1 Hornstein,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003731904 0 Hornstein,Theresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 9/4/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1854.638 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003731904 1 Hornstein,Theresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 9/4/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2371.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101969406 0 Horochowski,Alexa C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112672692 0 Horris,Sheron D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110780604 0 Horsman,Kathy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2007 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086843493 0 Horstman,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T043 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Prf/Sup E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1977 10/27/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110805255 0 Horton,Allison Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/23/2007 10/23/2007 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107433216 0 Horton,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2003 7/28/2003 1/31/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111238974 0 Horton,Johnna S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/17/2008 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00071667783 2 Horvat,Annette E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/14/1993 6/14/1993 3/14/1994 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00033587037 0 Horvat,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1988 9/18/1988 6/21/1991 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00100279476 0 Horvath,Julinda Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/7/1997 12/5/2001 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020092347 0 Horwath,Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1988 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00051731955 0 Hosier,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/20/1990 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111349557 0 Hoskinson,Anne-Marie C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111349557 1 Hoskinson,Anne-Marie C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111444696 0 Hosley,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2008 9/6/2008 9/6/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087279489 0 Hosna,Lisa K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 9/30/1998 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110682099 0 Hossain,Md M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019841580 0 Hostettler,Laurie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 002777 EDP Help Desk Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1989 5/19/1989 6/10/1996 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102151566 1 Hostnick-Harper,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102771306 0 Hoth,Jean Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102771306 1 Hoth,Jean Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100603404 0 Hoting Mrazek,Tanya A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 2/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100603404 1 Hoting Mrazek,Tanya A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 2/18/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1275 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100603404 2 Hoting Mrazek,Tanya A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 2/18/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100603404 4 Hoting Mrazek,Tanya A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 4/21/2007 4/21/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111082356 0 Hottinger,Candace M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00102766356 0 Hotz,Geraldine H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 1/6/2003 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102766356 1 Hotz,Geraldine H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 1/6/2003 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102766356 2 Hotz,Geraldine H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 1/6/2003 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102766356 3 Hotz,Geraldine H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 1/6/2003 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1682.025 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041636034 0 Hotz,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00041636034 1 Hotz,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108975636 0 Hou,Jianwei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108975636 1 Hou,Jianwei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102761604 0 Hou,Ling E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108824265 0 Hou,Youmei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2005 3/24/2005 6/7/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105960096 0 Houchins,Lisa C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2002 6/18/2002 9/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1108.696 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109950291 0 Houck,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E2646 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2006 9/8/2006 9/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 352.941 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00003383028 1 Houdek,Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/23/1987 12/23/1987 1/7/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046440504 0 Houdek,Jeffrey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1987 10/5/1987 9/30/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2229.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100925946 0 Houdek,Stephanie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1998 8/28/2000 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100925946 1 Houdek,Stephanie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1998 8/28/2000 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00046314081 1 Hougen,Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 9/2/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00046314081 0 Hougen,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 9/2/1992 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00046200231 1 Hougen,Craig Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112911381 0 Houghtaling,Melissa JoAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 12/21/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 313.953 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112688730 0 Houghton,Melissa G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109978110 0 Houglum,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 382.979 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00020254014 0 Houle,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00020254014 1 Houle,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5767.788 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102771405 0 Houle,Darlene A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102771405 1 Houle,Darlene A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 239.85 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112742685 0 Houle,Loren E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1241.992 B Biweekly 0.77 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00057106665 0 Houle,Ronald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/21/1990 11/21/1990 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1873.475 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057106665 1 Houle,Ronald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/21/1990 11/21/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034641189 0 Houlihan,Daniel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034641189 1 Houlihan,Daniel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112920885 0 Houlihan,Sean Edwin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112675959 0 House,Gavin R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1757.813 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106459254 1 House,Jane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T575 MnSCU Laurentn EvelthTC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2003 2/7/2003 1/31/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00084870126 1 House,Steven F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00084870126 2 House,Steven F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T575 MnSCU Laurentn EvelthTC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 4/13/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112664772 0 Houser,Cindy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085346910 0 Houske,Rawlins W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000440 Machinery Repair Worker E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1971 6/7/1971 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 90 6 27.67 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111887919 0 Housley,Molly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2009 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111887919 1 Housley,Molly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2009 1/4/2011 5/26/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113132745 0 Houssou,Kodjo Mawusse E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112929300 0 Houston Brown,Sasha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112157496 0 Houston,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/2009 10/2/2009 10/2/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110154033 0 Houston,Joanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 203.488 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112816836 0 Hout,Kinal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00090149400 0 Houtman,Charles A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/28/1969 7/28/1969 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102052863 0 Houts-Smith,Linda Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/25/1999 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102052863 2 Houts-Smith,Linda Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/25/1999 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 638.203 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110655765 0 Hovda,Jeremy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110655765 1 Hovda,Jeremy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2550 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112258278 0 Hove,Troy Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112362327 0 Hoveland,Danielle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.7 207 Technical Yes
00009505485 1 Hovelson,Judy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1984 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3659.85 B Biweekly 0.97 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061492365 0 Hoven,Kierstin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 8/19/1991 9/4/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2726.743 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102850110 0 Hover,Sarah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.88 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112899798 0 Hoverson,Katharine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 665.217 B Biweekly 0.21 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00088597080 0 Hoversten,Duane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 6/10/1996 1/4/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2685.913 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088597080 2 Hoversten,Duane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 6/10/1996 6/10/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109818423 0 Hovland,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.94 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109818423 1 Hovland,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1067.308 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099616572 0 Hovland,Deborah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1996 12/10/1996 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107717742 0 Hovland,Kenneth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000266 Electrician E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2003 12/22/2003 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113169672 0 Hovland,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/7/2011 5/7/2011 5/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101182257 0 Howard,Archibald M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 326.087 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099650925 0 Howard,Denise L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1997 1/4/1997 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099650925 1 Howard,Denise L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1997 1/4/1997 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099650925 2 Howard,Denise L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1997 1/4/1997 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1813.67 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111997611 0 Howard,Kevin James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2009 8/6/2009 8/6/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112764168 0 Howard,Willie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113106411 0 Howell,Alexander N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 T Temporary C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00047195280 0 Howe-Noyes,Dicksy June E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1989 9/6/1989 7/1/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 638.144 B Biweekly 0.44 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047195280 1 Howe-Noyes,Dicksy June E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1989 9/6/1989 7/1/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102326400 1 Hower,Sara B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/2000 3/30/2000 9/7/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.28 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102970890 0 Howes,Frank E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111228480 1 Howey,Timothy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1759.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111228480 2 Howey,Timothy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1805.921 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034251921 0 Howland,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 418.37 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100597464 0 Howlett,Paul Randall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100597464 1 Howlett,Paul Randall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 3/30/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100597464 2 Howlett,Paul Randall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2228.332 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090824877 0 Hoxie,George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1980 9/11/1980 9/11/1980 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107771400 0 Hoy,Denise M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 8/17/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112817925 0 Hoyer,Jade E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113020479 0 Hoyme,Deborah Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037169154 0 Hoyum,Loren R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1987 1/22/1991 1/3/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 386.942 B Biweekly 0.15 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00037169154 1 Hoyum,Loren R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1987 1/22/1991 10/4/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 218.356 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112652100 0 Hrdlicka,Janell Faye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112652100 1 Hrdlicka,Janell Faye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2394.919 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048735225 0 Hrenchir,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1989 9/6/1989 11/30/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112251942 0 Hribkova,Klara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 969.697 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100095633 0 Hron,Stacey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1997 7/21/1997 9/25/2006 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 34.82 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00092378880 0 Hruby,Sandra Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1995 3/9/1992 10/20/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092378880 1 Hruby,Sandra Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1995 3/9/1992 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 818.182 B Biweekly 0.36 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00092378880 3 Hruby,Sandra Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1995 3/9/1992 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106020090 0 Hruska,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2003 1/2/2003 8/31/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089412048 0 Hsu,Debra Wilcox E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/1977 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100109889 0 Huang,Danrun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100109889 1 Huang,Danrun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00043831161 0 Huang,Han-Way E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112005036 0 Huang,Mu-wan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106335306 0 Huang,Ningsheng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 8/19/2009 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106335306 1 Huang,Ningsheng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 8/19/2009 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2854.738 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106335306 2 Huang,Ningsheng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1070.313 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102633597 1 Hubal,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/2000 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.91 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102633597 2 Hubal,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/2000 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2477.292 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111471723 0 Hubbard,Brian V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/20/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112442517 0 Hubbard,Jan Curtis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/22/2010 4/22/2010 4/22/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113109579 0 Hubbard,Janet Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00091847349 1 Hubbard,Joann R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 5/1/1994 2/21/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091847349 5 Hubbard,Joann R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 5/1/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101829024 0 Hubbard,Lisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1999 8/12/1999 8/12/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101829024 2 Hubbard,Lisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1999 8/12/1999 1/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008339067 0 Hubbard,Miles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1980 9/5/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008339067 1 Hubbard,Miles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1980 9/5/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101836053 0 Hubel,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1999 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.88 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101836053 1 Hubel,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1999 12/6/2004 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00101836053 4 Hubel,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1999 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1902.658 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112017015 0 Huber,Christie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1483.05 B Biweekly 0.71 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113106213 0 Huber,Dale W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 65 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110547558 0 Huber,Mary Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 4/23/2008 1/30/2009 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00110547558 1 Huber,Mary Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 4/23/2008 10/14/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00111473703 0 Huber,Patrick John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089653212 1 Huberty,Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/5/1995 11/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100573407 0 Huberty,James G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113042061 0 Huberty,Jessica A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107839215 0 Hubley,Barbara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/2004 2/24/2004 2/24/2004 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00056764125 0 Hubley,James Arthur E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1990 8/19/1998 8/19/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00008893665 0 Hubner,Marcia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/1982 8/9/1982 4/24/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1179.636 B Biweekly 0.12 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00008893665 1 Hubner,Marcia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1982 8/9/1982 7/15/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00106032168 0 Hucke,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2002 7/30/2002 7/30/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106032168 1 Hucke,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2002 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001894365 0 Hucko,JoAnn T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1971 12/17/1971 12/17/1971 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109170072 1 Huddle,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 623.377 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107650422 0 Hudelson,Teresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2003 10/21/2003 10/21/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085294638 0 Hudlow,Penny L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T054 MnSCU Pine TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1983 8/1/1983 7/1/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2314.789 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109616562 0 Hudman,Elizabeth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 P Part-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00105257790 0 Hudok,Jenelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/20/2001 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094035447 0 Hudson,Andrea R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1996 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 467.532 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113104926 0 Hudson,Ann Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112694769 0 Hudson,Carolyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00011752686 0 Hudson,Denise A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1979 11/5/1979 4/12/1989 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109195614 0 Hudson,Jeffrey David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/29/2005 11/29/2005 6/29/2009 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 32.81 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109195614 2 Hudson,Jeffrey David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/29/2005 11/29/2005 1/19/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 480 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109264815 0 Hudson,Rachel Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 8/16/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2171.815 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109264815 1 Hudson,Rachel Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 8/16/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4326.923 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095185827 0 Hudson,Sylvia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 24.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103061475 0 Hudson,William B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2001 1/10/2001 1/10/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101883078 0 Hudson,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101883078 1 Hudson,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00063054387 0 Hudspith,Joseph E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/18/1991 12/18/1991 1/2/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 499.875 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102859614 0 Huegel,Debra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2000 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.98 206 Clerical Yes
00108979596 0 Huelsbeck,Simon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108979596 1 Huelsbeck,Simon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108979596 2 Huelsbeck,Simon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 10/15/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108026523 0 Hueman,Colleen Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1325.063 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112444893 0 Huenemann,Justin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 141.176 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102735666 0 Huerth,Gerald T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/23/2004 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102735666 1 Huerth,Gerald T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/23/2004 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1199.7 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057560481 0 Huettl,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1990 12/17/1990 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112212837 0 Huettl,Nicole Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2009 12/29/2009 12/29/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112623489 0 Huff,Kimberly D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101758338 0 Huffman,Annette L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1999 7/6/1999 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110848815 0 Hugg,Cornelia U E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00108513009 0 Hugg,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 1/19/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110745954 0 Huggenvik,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 774.194 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100561527 0 Hughes,Alan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 8/26/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2063.398 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100561527 1 Hughes,Alan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 9/20/2010 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100561527 2 Hughes,Alan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 8/26/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5323.969 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100751310 0 Hughes,Catherine W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 9/17/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2359.272 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00029978091 1 Hughes,Gail Frances E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1996 1/6/2009 8/28/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105793677 1 Hughes,Gene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/2002 3/25/2002 7/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112248378 0 Hughes,Joseph P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108785259 0 Hughes,Kelly C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108785259 1 Hughes,Kelly C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108785259 2 Hughes,Kelly C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 9/15/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112363614 0 Hughes,Kris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00090314532 0 Hughes,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1982 8/30/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090314532 2 Hughes,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1982 8/30/1982 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5323.22 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109888416 0 Hughes,Lois A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52C MnSCU Ank Ram CC Bookstore E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100523610 0 Hughes,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/5/1998 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100523610 1 Hughes,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 12/28/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038988873 1 Hughes,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1988 1/11/1988 1/6/1987 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111025431 0 Hughes,Nerita L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/2008 2/21/2008 2/21/2008 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 27.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048506634 1 Hughes,Patricia Ann Nold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3864.186 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111326490 0 Hughes,Samuel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 7/9/2008 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108790803 0 Hughes,Susan Gean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112346685 0 Hughey,Ellen Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06I MnSCU WIN Unclassified Dorm E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112346685 1 Hughey,Ellen Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 3/1/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 184.615 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00001675278 0 Hughey,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 7/1/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001675278 1 Hughey,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 7/1/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4467.733 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105646563 0 Hugo,Paul T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06C MnSCU St Paul TC 216,217,220 E Executive 000779 Food Service Supervisor E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2001 12/26/2001 12/26/2001 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105646563 1 Hugo,Paul T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/26/2001 12/26/2001 12/26/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 266.667 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112363416 0 Huish,Darrel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007870 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc III E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 7356.322 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109756845 1 Huiting,Haley B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2006 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 428.572 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00074346723 1 Huling-Halverson,Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 S Seasonal C Classified 11/29/1993 10/7/1996 6/22/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00105781500 0 Huls,Janet Hartung E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 S Seasonal C Classified 3/25/2002 3/25/2002 3/25/2002 P Part-Time 3 55 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service Yes
00105781500 1 Huls,Janet Hartung E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/2002 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 I Intermittent 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.51 203 Service Yes
00027315981 0 Huls,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1976 5/17/1976 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107501328 1 Hulse,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101233836 1 Hulst,Judith G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1998 10/1/1998 8/14/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100357191 0 Hulstein,Jason John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 5/26/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100357191 2 Hulstein,Jason John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 7/7/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085802508 0 Hultengren,Christopher A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112655565 0 Hultman,Karianne Mar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00042249834 0 Hultman,Marie Annette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 2/8/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110912868 0 Hultman,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112803669 0 Hultman,Nichole Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2010 11/4/2010 10/29/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030389733 0 Humbert,Dieter Jerome E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/1986 7/9/1986 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.49 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108881982 0 Hummel,Jason A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110129778 0 Hummel,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 274 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110129778 1 Hummel,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109928808 0 Hummel,Tamra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E267I A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 654.545 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100307493 0 Humphers-Ginther,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 1/5/1999 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.116 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100307493 1 Humphers-Ginther,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 1/5/1999 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4779.432 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00044843931 0 Humphrey,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 7/15/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044843931 1 Humphrey,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 7/15/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109998207 1 Humphreys,Thomas O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 7/2/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101048706 0 Humphries,Jean D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1998 8/17/2009 3/24/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.24 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00067430286 0 Hundstad,Jeffrey E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111419847 0 Huneke,Kyle A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 000805 Athletic Equipment Manager E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00111419847 2 Huneke,Kyle A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 5/5/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112253130 0 Hunnicutt,Eric A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107954154 0 Hunt,Amanda Gertrude E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2010 9/17/2010 9/17/2010 I Intermittent 7 59 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00086457591 0 Hunt,Janice J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1988 3/1/1988 12/12/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00001665576 0 Hunt,Jasper E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1983 7/18/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001665576 1 Hunt,Jasper E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1983 7/18/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00018813762 1 Hunt,Marshelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1985 1/22/1985 1/23/1985 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00018813762 2 Hunt,Marshelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1985 1/22/1985 1/23/1985 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112979394 0 Hunt,Nathan Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2174.729 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112063446 0 Hunt,Rory Owen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105360651 1 Hunt,Stewart K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2001.202 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111819312 0 Hunter,Gary B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3773.946 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112258773 0 Hunter,Gordon James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 8/23/2010 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112667049 0 Hunter,Mariae L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048554154 0 Hunter,Nevin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1969 9/16/1969 1/13/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110133837 0 Hunter,Ramona M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101153250 0 Hunter,Sandra Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1998 10/1/1998 10/1/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109443213 0 Hunter,Tracii Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 9/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108975141 0 Hunter,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108975141 1 Hunter,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111272733 0 Huntress,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time 7 66 14 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112669821 0 Huntwork,William Isaac E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00100150578 0 Huntzicker,William E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2604.215 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100150578 1 Huntzicker,William E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112553100 0 Huo,Paul Yangchung E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5747.126 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108207099 0 Huot,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/18/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108207099 1 Huot,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/18/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1930.968 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110482416 0 Huppert,Melissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2007 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1120.7 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088381557 0 Hurd,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1987 8/24/1987 10/30/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091012086 0 Hurd,Randall C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1995 8/18/2003 7/15/1996 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 4921.942 B Biweekly 0.84 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109871784 0 Hurlbutt,Karen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109871784 1 Hurlbutt,Karen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 1/9/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2342.848 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109871784 2 Hurlbutt,Karen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109080774 0 Hurley,Jacob A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2005 8/30/2005 9/24/2008 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00047342790 0 Hurley,James F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047342790 1 Hurley,James F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3364.021 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101016135 0 Hurley,Lucette T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2282.529 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112746150 0 Hurley,Marla Jan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109036818 0 Hurst,Sarah E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.82 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108434403 0 Hurt,Bruce D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003237 Facilities Services Supv E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 09 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111939894 0 Hurtado,Christina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00111997116 0 Hurtgen,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109403217 1 Husak,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 8/3/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1821.533 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106101864 0 Husby,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106101864 1 Husby,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100424511 0 Huschle,Brian J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1998 6/25/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100424511 3 Huschle,Brian J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1998 6/25/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5450 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00073059525 0 Huschle,Kathleen A S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073059525 1 Huschle,Kathleen A S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110089485 0 Huseby,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2208.276 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112383216 0 Huseby,Tony Stuart E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112383216 1 Huseby,Tony Stuart E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112851189 0 Huset,Bentaro J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102760317 0 Husman,Beth R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 7/26/2010 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102760317 1 Husman,Beth R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 500.641 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102760317 2 Husman,Beth R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/27/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1692.308 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112236696 0 Husom-Snyder,Tashana Loree E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112236696 1 Husom-Snyder,Tashana Loree E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112236696 2 Husom-Snyder,Tashana Loree E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105237396 0 Huson,Piia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 4/22/2003 F Full-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112059189 0 Huss,Paula Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112846041 0 Hussein,Mohamed Ali E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T743 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113072850 0 Hussong,Kelly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57K MAPE Temp to 6 mos NE sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 L Limited U Unclassified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105533208 0 Hust,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1749.768 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003768039 0 Hustoles,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1985 7/8/1985 7/1/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4613.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003768039 1 Hustoles,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1985 8/22/2007 9/24/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030938688 0 Huston,Charrlotte M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1985 7/11/1985 7/22/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112040082 0 Huston,Timothy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113160663 0 Hutchens,Jennifer Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 S Seasonal C Classified 5/31/2011 8/16/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00085081986 0 Hutchens,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1987 2/3/1987 2/2/1987 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113073840 0 Hutchens,Skyler G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00004121964 0 Hutchins,Harry E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004072563 0 Hutchins,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/18/1987 3/18/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092409768 0 Hutchinson,Jerome E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 9/2/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092409768 1 Hutchinson,Jerome E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 2/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092409768 2 Hutchinson,Jerome E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 10/4/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2341.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101173446 1 Hutchison,Jeremy T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/14/1998 10/14/1998 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113001174 0 Huth,Laura Lu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4980.843 B Biweekly 0.32 220 Manager Yes
00070267527 0 Hutson,Victoria L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/24/1993 3/24/1993 8/27/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00070267527 1 Hutson,Victoria L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/24/1993 3/24/1993 8/27/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5565.625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112906728 0 Huttenburg,Abbie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41G MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Stu Supp E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102470247 0 Hutter,Elizabeth K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112713183 0 Huttlin,Edward J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 86.087 B Biweekly 0.05 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102717945 1 Hutton,Kelli J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102717945 2 Hutton,Kelli J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2638.229 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102715767 0 Huus,Katharine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2000 8/15/2000 8/15/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102715767 1 Huus,Katharine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2000 8/15/2000 8/15/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 882.353 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102715767 2 Huus,Katharine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2000 8/15/2000 8/15/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 195.608 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112941279 0 Huwe,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 000604 Research Analyst E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2007 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101725074 0 Huwe,Gretchen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/23/1999 6/23/1999 9/25/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1429.177 B Biweekly 0.82 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101725074 1 Huwe,Gretchen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/23/1999 6/23/1999 6/22/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.27 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090498078 1 Huwe,Kevin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1995 8/17/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00090498078 2 Huwe,Kevin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1995 8/17/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090890316 0 Huxford,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090890316 1 Huxford,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090890316 2 Huxford,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100400949 0 Huynh,Chau H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1997 4/26/2000 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099001782 0 Huynh,Tam Chi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 10/17/2001 10/17/2001 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046449315 0 Hval,Debera L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1987 7/14/1999 6/7/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099703692 0 Hyatt,Henry H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1997 2/10/1997 2/10/1997 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099703692 1 Hyatt,Henry H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 2/10/1997 2/10/1997 7/28/2003 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109334808 0 Hyatt,Marla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112387671 1 Hybben,Shane D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 7/14/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106087212 0 Hyberger,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106087212 1 Hyberger,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3709.817 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107500734 0 Hyde,Dianne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 10/15/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108375102 0 Hyde,Paul R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054192897 0 Hyde,R Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054192897 1 Hyde,R Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105584787 0 Hyde,Richard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003457 Campus Security Supervisor E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112901580 0 Hyland,Arden Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016620615 0 Hyland,Sharon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1757.288 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016620615 1 Hyland,Sharon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000615780 0 Hyle,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112722093 0 Hylle,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 1/11/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054756207 1 Hyman,Colette A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.73 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110182644 0 Hyndman,Beverly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 E Emergency C Classified 1/18/2007 1/18/2007 1/18/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108907326 0 Hynick,Karen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3118.966 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112259565 0 Hyson,Daniel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 444.445 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00064441377 0 Hyvare,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52I MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 2 E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1992 4/13/1992 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112000185 0 Iammatteo,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C436 MnSCU Hibbing CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108881586 1 Iammatteo,James F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/29/2005 6/29/2005 7/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112670415 0 Iblings,Amy EM E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 6/30/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.71 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112440339 0 Ibrahim,Burhan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 T Temporary C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00101803383 0 Ibrayeva,Elina S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/1999 8/9/1999 8/9/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101803383 1 Ibrayeva,Elina S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/1999 8/9/1999 8/9/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 7756.452 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109760211 0 Idle,Nasteho A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107504793 0 Ignatjeva,Anna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2005 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2036.68 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107504793 2 Ignatjeva,Anna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2005 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2705.128 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090377991 0 Ihnen,Karin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 781.25 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090377991 1 Ihnen,Karin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090377991 2 Ihnen,Karin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 10/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090377991 3 Ihnen,Karin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090377991 4 Ihnen,Karin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 488.126 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111265308 0 Ihrke,Diane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C423 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008669430 0 Ihrke,Frederic W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1980 9/8/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4455.007 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008669430 1 Ihrke,Frederic W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1980 9/8/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1288.769 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107666955 0 Ihrke,Ryan James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/5/2003 11/1/2007 11/1/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112899897 0 Ihry,Jamie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101338182 0 Ikeda,Leo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/1999 1/8/1999 1/8/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1387.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111625569 0 Illies,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105370650 0 Illies,Jody J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105370650 1 Illies,Jody J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109081269 0 Illies,Renae D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2005 9/9/2005 9/9/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109081269 1 Illies,Renae D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 9/9/2005 9/9/2005 4/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101853873 0 Imbarrato,Susan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003118797 0 Imbra,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003118797 1 Imbra,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112089285 0 Imdieke,Brian Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2009 9/3/2009 9/3/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112089285 2 Imdieke,Brian Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2009 9/3/2009 9/3/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112089285 3 Imdieke,Brian Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2009 3/18/2010 3/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 625 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112089285 4 Imdieke,Brian Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2009 9/3/2009 5/20/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090754191 0 Imdieke,Gerald N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1990 3/1/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090754191 2 Imdieke,Gerald N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T645 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1990 3/1/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112067010 0 Imdieke,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111342726 0 Imig,Andrew P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 7/24/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111342726 1 Imig,Andrew P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102774474 0 Indahl,Marilyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 S Seasonal C Classified 8/17/2000 8/17/2000 8/17/2000 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102774474 1 Indahl,Marilyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2000 8/17/2000 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109103940 0 Inderlee,Dina K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2005 9/27/2005 9/27/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109342926 0 Indrelie,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003424 Small Busines Assistance Coord E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109342926 1 Indrelie,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 L Limited U Unclassified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 4/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111612501 0 Inforzato,Thomas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.92 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111612501 1 Inforzato,Thomas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 131.579 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091883583 0 Ingemann,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T045 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1989 9/26/1989 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091883583 2 Ingemann,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1989 9/26/1989 3/5/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00081580059 0 Inglot,Tomasz E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067345641 0 Ingram-Diver,Elizabeth Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 8/26/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5137.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067345641 2 Ingram-Diver,Elizabeth Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 8/26/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112981968 0 Ingvalson,Laura Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2011 2/17/2011 2/17/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1061.224 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110087901 0 Ingwald,Brenda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110087901 1 Ingwald,Brenda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112086018 0 Inkrott,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2009 8/27/2009 8/27/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00047756016 0 Inkster,Christine D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04F MnSCU STC 12 Month Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3515.616 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047747898 0 Inkster,Robert P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4359.571 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112212639 0 Inskeep,Kathryn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00113040972 0 Inyan Mata,Steven Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112912866 0 Iovino,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109750509 0 Iozzo,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/2006 7/30/2006 7/30/2006 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.82 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110691009 0 Iredale,Lindsay J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110691009 1 Iredale,Lindsay J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 3/3/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105353127 0 Irgens,Dana M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52B MnSCU Ank Ram CC Exec Mgmt E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2001 8/21/2003 12/26/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3391.226 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112014342 0 Irshad,Sarah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2009 10/19/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112551021 0 Irvin-Brown,Charlene Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113029983 0 Irvine,Wiley Thomas Ray E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110357973 0 Irving,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 4/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00055802439 0 Isaac,Jennifer Thompson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1831.418 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055802439 1 Isaac,Jennifer Thompson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 7468.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112694868 0 Isaacs,Alyssa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00023503392 0 Isaacs,Colleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 5/1/2007 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
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00110685960 0 Isaacson,Jason D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/28/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110685960 1 Isaacson,Jason D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110685960 2 Isaacson,Jason D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3384.615 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112578048 0 Isaacson,Kristin Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2166.245 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00019809900 0 Isberner,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00073497501 0 Isberner,Sandy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1994 12/27/1994 5/3/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108279270 0 Iseminger,Jeffrey P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3831.149 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099790515 0 Isham,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/19/1997 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105300855 0 Isham,Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110016126 0 Isham,Jeffrey W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/21/2006 11/21/2006 11/21/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003891690 0 Isiminger,Douglas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1982 12/29/1982 3/31/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085146336 0 Iskierka,JoAnn H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41G MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Stu Supp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1993 2/16/1993 11/12/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107464302 0 Islam,Moni E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107464302 1 Islam,Moni E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 1/9/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3750.01 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100465497 1 Islam,Muhammed S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 8/23/2004 1/5/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00064744416 0 Israel,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064744416 1 Israel,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2424.638 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102478167 0 Israel,Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.845 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102478167 1 Israel,Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 458.422 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00095483520 0 Israelson,Chad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/1996 7/15/1996 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095483520 1 Israelson,Chad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/1996 7/15/1996 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095483520 2 Israelson,Chad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/1996 7/15/1996 1/6/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109263132 0 Issa,Adli E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108192645 0 Ivanauskas,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108192645 1 Ivanauskas,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/25/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108192645 2 Ivanauskas,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2653.061 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112820103 0 Iversen,Deborah K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 11/18/2010 10/26/2011 11/18/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00043650981 0 Iverson,Bruce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043650981 1 Iverson,Bruce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109220760 0 Iverson,Duane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2690 Dakota Cty Apple Valley 55124-5627 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2005 12/2/2005 12/2/2005 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service No
00111127797 0 Iverson,Elizabeth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/2008 5/1/2008 5/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112554090 0 Iverson,Melissa P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00059572755 0 Iverson,Suzanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1991 7/19/1999 9/26/2007 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109319265 0 Iverson,Theresa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 1/13/2006 1/13/2006 3/20/2006 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00110524293 0 Iverson-Eyestone,Lynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1366.58 B Biweekly 0.69 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00045598806 0 Iverson-Hannaher,Loral Ranay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 8/17/2009 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00030942351 1 Iverson-Roesler,Barbara Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/1977 11/21/1983 2/20/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030942351 3 Iverson-Roesler,Barbara Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/31/1977 11/21/1983 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105554691 0 Ives,Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100206909 1 Iwan,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100206909 2 Iwan,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6880.434 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006370947 2 Iyengar,Sudharsan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100447677 0 Jaakola,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1901.544 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100447677 1 Jaakola,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3693.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112675365 0 Jack,Katrinka Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107918415 0 Jack,Myron V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 6/1/2004 6/1/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00088031988 0 Jackels,Lorraine H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 12/11/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085801617 2 Jackels,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T024 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1991 11/26/1991 10/29/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2751.705 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00110667150 0 Jackman,Barbara Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2007 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092294136 1 Jackman,Donovan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1995 8/31/1995 8/31/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092294136 2 Jackman,Donovan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1995 8/31/1995 8/31/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3439.315 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00018891378 0 Jackola,Glenn D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/15/1989 2/15/1989 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 378.947 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110286891 0 Jackson,Corrine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108866538 0 Jackson,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2005 5/24/2005 5/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023235696 0 Jackson,Georgia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1975 10/19/1975 10/19/1975 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111507462 0 Jackson,Harry B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100083456 0 Jackson,Joe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1997 8/1/1997 8/1/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2876.555 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108266796 0 Jackson,Julius E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E265A A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/25/2004 5/25/2004 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1308.511 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111162249 0 Jackson,Laura M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2008 5/13/2008 5/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003615183 0 Jackson,Louise H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1983 8/31/1983 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00003615183 1 Jackson,Louise H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1983 8/31/1983 5/31/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2534.091 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108682299 0 Jackson,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108682299 1 Jackson,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00051338331 0 Jackson,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1995 8/16/2010 11/26/1997 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 272.618 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108209178 0 Jackson,Ryan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109023948 0 Jackson,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109023948 1 Jackson,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109023948 2 Jackson,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 2023.533 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109023948 3 Jackson,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/28/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00001741608 0 Jackson,Tommie Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001741608 1 Jackson,Tommie Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057159729 0 Jacob,Irene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1990 11/13/1990 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042820074 0 Jacob,Pamela Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1983 11/28/2005 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042820074 2 Jacob,Pamela Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 T Temporary C Classified 8/1/1983 11/28/2005 3/15/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00111532113 0 Jacob,Sara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108070182 0 Jacobs,Aaron M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2004 8/14/2006 6/7/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2036.68 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108070182 1 Jacobs,Aaron M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2004 8/14/2006 6/7/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2705.128 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045922932 0 Jacobs,Dennis Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067520376 0 Jacobs,Ione Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 4/29/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061874010 1 Jacobs,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/14/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108935739 0 Jacobs,Nikki J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/1/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108935739 1 Jacobs,Nikki J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/1/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110660814 0 Jacobs,Richard Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 615.283 B Biweekly 0.27 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112175217 0 Jacobs,Sonya Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109317681 0 Jacobsen,Bruce R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 304.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109798524 0 Jacobsen,Jeffrey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109798524 1 Jacobsen,Jeffrey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/17/2009 8/18/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2240.625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102113847 0 Jacobsen,Nancy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/8/1999 10/12/1999 8/13/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3448.276 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109182150 1 Jacobsen,Russell A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2005 8/27/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 425.287 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109733877 0 Jacobsen,Shannyn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108907821 0 Jacobson Baskin,Kecia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2005 7/12/2005 9/16/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1288.88 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109820601 0 Jacobson,Bethany Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C453 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109862874 0 Jacobson,Bruce L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3742.308 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109862874 1 Jacobson,Bruce L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00012995037 0 Jacobson,Carol R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 1/2/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012995037 1 Jacobson,Carol R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 1/2/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3104.726 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112576167 0 Jacobson,Chloe Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 7/14/2010 7/13/2011 7/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00052865901 2 Jacobson,Debra Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1990 5/9/1990 6/27/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
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00086551245 0 Jacobson,Elizabeth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/1990 1/2/1990 2/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107396982 0 Jacobson,Jennifer Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.422 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107396982 1 Jacobson,Jennifer Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4166.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108265806 0 Jacobson,Jill S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 24 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108265806 2 Jacobson,Jill S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 96 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101290266 0 Jacobson,JoAnne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/8/1998 12/8/1998 12/8/1998 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 289.063 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101290266 1 Jacobson,JoAnne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/8/1998 12/8/1998 10/24/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112659030 0 Jacobson,Joni DeAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112659030 1 Jacobson,Joni DeAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 130.539 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112659030 2 Jacobson,Joni DeAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109035927 0 Jacobson,Joyce E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 389.189 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089792802 1 Jacobson,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1981 8/10/1981 10/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101209482 0 Jacobson,Kelly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1998 11/9/1998 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111995730 1 Jacobson,Kelsey Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 728.261 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112670613 0 Jacobson,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106928613 0 Jacobson,Mary P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52B MnSCU Ank Ram CC Exec Mgmt E Executive 007852 MnSCU Administrator 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 4/9/2003 4/9/2003 4/9/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2849.195 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102733587 0 Jacobson,Merlin F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111010086 0 Jacobson,Nathan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 L Limited U Unclassified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111048795 0 Jacobson,Parry A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112714074 0 Jacobson,Rita Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 T Temporary C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107796744 0 Jacobson,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2004 1/23/2004 1/23/2004 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011510829 0 Jacobson,Ronald D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1982 12/1/1982 12/5/1985 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00045868086 0 Jacobson,Ronald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/8/1996 4/8/1996 4/8/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045868086 1 Jacobson,Ronald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/8/1996 4/8/1996 4/8/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110658042 0 Jacobson,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110658042 1 Jacobson,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110658042 2 Jacobson,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2725 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00046218744 1 Jacobson,Steven Almen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 3/10/1975 10/20/2009 2/16/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112005630 0 Jacobson,Timothy Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E267H A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 340.909 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111317976 0 Jacoby,Linda Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112064733 0 Jader,Bailey Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 8/26/2009 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00106054542 0 Jadin,Jason J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106054542 1 Jadin,Jason J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3183.19 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106054542 2 Jadin,Jason J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106087707 0 Jaede,Mark G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106087707 1 Jaede,Mark G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106099488 0 Jaeger,Kerry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106099488 1 Jaeger,Kerry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106099488 2 Jaeger,Kerry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3421.053 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109735164 0 Jaeger,Nicholas Jason E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2006 6/28/2006 7/1/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2136.628 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112639230 0 Jaehnre,Elizabeth Megan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 E Emergency C Classified 8/13/2010 8/13/2010 8/13/2010 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109859805 0 Jaenisch,Rosalie D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/24/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1759.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109859805 1 Jaenisch,Rosalie D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/24/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 357.995 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109859805 2 Jaenisch,Rosalie D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103108500 0 Jagerson,Todd M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11C ClassifiedMMA-Exmpt MAPE-Exmpt E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2001 5/23/2001 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 37.37 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103108500 1 Jagerson,Todd M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2001 5/23/2001 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107465985 1 Jagielski,Mike E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099346104 1 Jahner,Rich A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2661.116 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099346104 0 Jahner,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107664084 0 Jahnke,Cynthia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2003 11/10/2003 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089730927 0 Jahnke,Jeffrey K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/7/1985 11/7/1985 11/7/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089730927 1 Jahnke,Jeffrey K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/7/1985 11/7/1985 11/7/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 738.147 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088653708 0 Jahnke,Robin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/4/1995 7/4/1995 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112860693 0 Jahnke,Tamara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 L Limited U Unclassified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085367205 0 Jahns,Steven P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T510 MnSCU Hennepin North TC E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 3/29/1976 3/29/1976 3/10/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108409257 0 Jahnz,Pamela Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 5/18/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108409257 1 Jahnz,Pamela Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 12/21/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00079892901 0 Jahr,Helen Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1166.5 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107697942 0 Jain,Nirmal Kumar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 1/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107697942 1 Jain,Nirmal Kumar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 219.512 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112664376 0 Jaksa,Steve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100228293 0 Jakubic,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100228293 1 Jakubic,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1191.793 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112103739 1 Jakubik,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/23/2009 7/23/2009 8/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110685663 0 Jaman,Sharon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2007 8/30/2007 8/30/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110685663 1 Jaman,Sharon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 8/30/2007 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099625977 0 Jambor,Brian Eugene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1997 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112930488 0 James,Clara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057309021 0 James,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 8/18/1999 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00077522841 0 James,Jill J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1994 6/6/1994 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 26.34 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109791396 0 James,Justin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109791396 1 James,Justin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1448.228 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103100481 0 James,Mike E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 261.139 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111886137 0 Jameson,Misha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00029220642 1 Jamnick,Theresa V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1979 11/26/1979 10/4/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111197394 0 Janas,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111262437 0 Janas,Linnea M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/26/2008 6/26/2008 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111262437 1 Janas,Linnea M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 6/26/2008 6/26/2008 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045296856 0 Janavaras,Basil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1969 9/11/1974 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2751.082 B Biweekly 0.63 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00004185720 0 Janc,John J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1979 9/12/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00004185720 1 Janc,John J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1979 9/12/1979 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108984546 1 Jandl,Kristine Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108984546 2 Jandl,Kristine Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.44 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108984546 3 Jandl,Kristine Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 7/30/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 774.194 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111526767 0 Jandt,Jacqueline Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112803372 0 Janey,Susan GlendaKutil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 33.113 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102977919 0 Janezich,Jerry R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1989 1/1/1989 11/9/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4385.326 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108027909 0 Janezich,Trent P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C583 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 2/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107492913 0 Janicki,Stacy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110675763 0 Janicki,Thomas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023064525 0 Janikowski,Gary W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1975 8/1/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2524.046 B Biweekly 0.8 220 Manager Yes
00112000878 0 Janisch,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112000878 1 Janisch,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1777.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099505593 0 Janke,Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1996 10/1/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 22 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099505593 1 Janke,Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1996 10/1/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 100 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105727545 0 Janke,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105727545 1 Janke,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 7031.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085088322 0 Janke,Michael K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 002091 MnSCU Information Systems Mgr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1984 8/13/1984 7/1/1998 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 55.2 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00085088322 1 Janke,Michael K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1984 8/13/1984 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100688445 0 Jankila,Erik K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/28/1998 5/13/1998 9/16/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111832578 1 Jankofsky,Kristian A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/2009 4/16/2011 4/16/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020811879 0 Jankowski,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1981 8/12/1981 2/20/1995 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00015849702 0 Jankowsky,Kaye D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1979 2/5/1979 12/28/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099295713 0 Janney,Cynthia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 12/9/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3062.912 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00000943371 2 Jannik,Nancy O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5428.008 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111417273 0 Jano,Lamia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 8/10/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111417273 1 Jano,Lamia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 8/10/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101002968 0 Janovsky,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108353718 0 Jans,Scott W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 9/25/2010 9/25/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 675 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111405690 0 Jansen,Brittany R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 543.75 B Biweekly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015817131 0 Jansen,Jerome L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1977 9/19/1977 9/19/1977 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015817131 1 Jansen,Jerome L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1977 9/19/1977 9/19/1977 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3019.793 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00082686483 0 Jansen,Sharon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 7/22/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.55 206 Clerical Yes
00082563822 0 Jansen,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00082563822 1 Jansen,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5247.068 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00082563822 2 Jansen,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 5/26/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107798328 0 Jansen,Teresa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2004 1/15/2004 7/1/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108330453 1 Jansen-Bonde,Beth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2004 1/10/2005 8/26/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108330453 2 Jansen-Bonde,Beth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2004 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108330453 3 Jansen-Bonde,Beth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2004 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 714.286 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112333221 0 Janson,Justin Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00026659215 0 Janssen,Diane W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1969 8/11/1969 11/30/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101593305 1 Janssen,Julia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/1999 5/3/1999 7/12/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026246682 0 Janssen,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1983 3/23/1983 3/23/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026246682 1 Janssen,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1983 3/23/1983 3/23/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110455389 0 Janssen,Kent D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2007 6/7/2007 6/7/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3759.843 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019928898 1 Janssen,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1977 6/6/1977 8/30/2000 I Intermittent 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00113004639 0 Janssen,Randall K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 T Temporary C Classified 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009823473 0 Januschka,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111269763 0 Januszewski,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111318273 0 Janz,Kenneth David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4214.559 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110742984 0 Janzen,Anne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099953964 0 Janzen,Monica G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.47 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099953964 1 Janzen,Monica G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1000.533 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041345568 0 Janzen,Sandra Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1981 4/8/1981 12/15/1993 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00047281014 0 Japp,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047281014 1 Japp,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00028326969 0 Jaqua,Joann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1986 8/11/1986 12/17/1995 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111735558 1 Jaquith,Daniel Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/21/2009 2/21/2009 5/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094952781 0 Jaquith,Samuel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/20/1996 9/3/1997 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094952781 4 Jaquith,Samuel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1996 9/3/1997 4/18/2001 I Intermittent 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094952781 5 Jaquith,Samuel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/20/1996 9/3/1997 6/22/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087147225 1 Jargo,Jeralyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1985 9/16/1985 8/2/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3934.636 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00019718127 0 Jarnstrom,Peter R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1973 5/25/1977 7/16/1980 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099433917 0 Jaros,Marc D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1996 9/17/1996 9/17/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099433917 2 Jaros,Marc D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1996 9/17/1996 9/17/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2343.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109526373 0 Jarosak,Susan F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112782582 0 Jarosch,Christo Jam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 615.385 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112930290 0 Jarrett,Angela Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111343023 0 Jarva,Matthew Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111343023 1 Jarva,Matthew Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 90.625 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111976029 0 Jarvi,Andrew F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109849113 0 Jarvi,Marie MB E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/2006 9/4/2007 8/18/2006 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.92 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108266004 0 Jarvi,Shannon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 S Seasonal C Classified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.37 207 Technical Yes
00108266004 1 Jarvi,Shannon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 3/17/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108266004 2 Jarvi,Shannon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 5/31/2011 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service Yes
00049415157 0 Jarvinen,Donald S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00049415157 1 Jarvinen,Donald S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1998.488 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110682297 0 Jarvinen,James Henry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2296.348 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00014353119 0 Jarvinen,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/13/1987 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00030841569 0 Jarvis,Shawn Cecelia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00078847362 0 Jasperse,Craig P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103051971 0 Jasthi,Siva E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103051971 1 Jasthi,Siva E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111478455 0 Jaszkowiak,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00034239447 0 Javens,Dennis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003821 Plumber Fitter Supv E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1983 9/22/1983 10/18/2002 F Full-Time 16E 20 4 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00079809840 0 Javinsky-Wenzek,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079809840 1 Javinsky-Wenzek,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2563.013 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095777550 0 Jawaid,Perveen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1996 8/28/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110273229 1 Jaworski,Amanda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 9/30/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.33 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113003253 0 Jax,Karin Sonja E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/18/2011 2/18/2011 2/18/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113003253 1 Jax,Karin Sonja E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/18/2011 2/18/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112848318 0 Jay,Jane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109043451 0 Jay,Jennifer S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105057315 0 Jaycox,Luana M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 5/21/2001 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00002383524 0 Jazwinski,Christine H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 9/6/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002383524 1 Jazwinski,Christine H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 9/6/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112902570 0 Jeanetta,Paul F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1099.429 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101032866 0 Jeannot,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101032866 1 Jeannot,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085408488 0 Jech,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C393 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/26/1979 3/26/1979 3/1/1999 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038718801 0 Jech,Vida M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1986 11/4/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099829422 0 Jedlicka,Maria B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52G MnSCU Ank Ram CC Human Res E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1997 4/16/1997 3/21/2007 F Full-Time N7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112916628 0 Jeersannidhi,Thiru M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00039360717 0 Jeffers,Brent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 8/7/1989 2/23/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00039360717 1 Jeffers,Brent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 8/7/1989 2/23/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110613789 0 Jeffrey,Aaron Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110613789 1 Jeffrey,Aaron Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087122376 0 Jeffrey,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T024 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1991 8/29/1991 11/13/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3395.659 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100662507 0 Jeffries,Jerry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1998 4/8/1998 8/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102095730 0 Jeffries,Joseph L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S000 MNSCU OOC Classified Misc E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1999 1/30/2007 1/30/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112899105 0 Jeffries,Richard Norval E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 782.609 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085268997 2 Jeffries,Shannon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1994 7/1/1995 6/14/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112087206 0 Jelinek,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2009 7/30/2009 7/20/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 9 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110850102 0 Jenderseck,Geraldine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/20/2007 11/20/2007 11/20/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113104629 0 Jenkins,Aaron M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 244.186 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00110150766 0 Jenkins,Fred E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 195.652 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085384827 0 Jenkins,Joan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/1990 9/14/1990 5/13/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015605073 0 Jenkins,Lois A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01D MnSCU BSU Class Grant & Agency E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 6/27/2007 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.77 206 Clerical No
00111266793 0 Jenkins,Nigel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1055.201 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00092807253 0 Jenkins,Russell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 6/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092807253 1 Jenkins,Russell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 9/17/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.522 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107431236 0 Jenkins,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2003 8/7/2003 8/7/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108274122 0 Jenkins,Stephen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111501225 0 Jenkins,Wayne D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 244.186 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112256001 0 Jennewein,Cecelia B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 10/25/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106238187 0 Jennings,Jeffrey T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 001035 Grounds & Roads Mntc Supv E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111279168 0 Jennings,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C575 Commissioners Plan FT E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time N7 63 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102156912 0 Jennings,Stacey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2000 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102156912 3 Jennings,Stacey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2000 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5113.636 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108957024 0 Jennissen,Sarah Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2005 8/26/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.49 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108957024 1 Jennissen,Sarah Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2005 8/26/2008 3/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108957024 2 Jennissen,Sarah Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2005 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 923.077 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108957024 3 Jennissen,Sarah Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2005 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 34.72 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105996924 0 Jennissen,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900.48 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105996924 1 Jennissen,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 11/10/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105996924 2 Jennissen,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 11/10/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111716550 0 Jensen,Angela M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 275.862 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086144949 0 Jensen,Barbara Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1985 7/1/1985 8/4/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00074134071 1 Jensen,Beth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 11/16/1993 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102745665 0 Jensen,Betsy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3933.545 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072193275 0 Jensen,Carol Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003457 Campus Security Supervisor E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1993 7/13/1994 6/27/2005 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111975831 0 Jensen,Casey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112727637 0 Jensen,Christ A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112572603 0 Jensen,Connie Maria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 I Intermittent 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00108203634 0 Jensen,Crystal Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108203634 1 Jensen,Crystal Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4087.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111200760 0 Jensen,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C423 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00094475799 0 Jensen,Dianne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/13/1996 8/17/2000 8/17/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00094475799 1 Jensen,Dianne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/13/1996 8/17/2000 8/17/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 929.487 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112409946 0 Jensen,Elijah JohnWilliam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 E Emergency C Classified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102398175 0 Jensen,James Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/2000 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111852180 0 Jensen,James Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 5/3/2010 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111852180 1 Jensen,James Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.15 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111852180 2 Jensen,James Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108023058 0 Jensen,Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2004 6/1/2004 8/27/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108023058 3 Jensen,Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2004 6/1/2004 8/27/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2082.237 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045491094 0 Jensen,Jeanette R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1988 12/5/1988 5/31/2005 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00050117067 0 Jensen,Joel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 6/10/2005 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110657349 0 Jensen,Joel K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110657349 1 Jensen,Joel K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1241.379 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101105235 0 Jensen,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1998 9/15/1998 9/15/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110660319 0 Jensen,Jonathan David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 353.684 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110660319 1 Jensen,Jonathan David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1889.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112387968 0 Jensen,Joslyn Jae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 F Full-Time N6 61 12 17.99 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099436986 0 Jensen,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1996 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099436986 1 Jensen,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1996 1/12/2004 10/4/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 486.506 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112171455 0 Jensen,Katie Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/18/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.38 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00060175962 1 Jensen,Laura L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/18/1991 6/18/1991 7/23/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100745667 0 Jensen,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T693 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Pf/Su E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/1998 5/14/1998 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112698036 0 Jensen,Margaret Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015708429 0 Jensen,Marilyn Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00015708429 1 Jensen,Marilyn Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 7/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105239376 0 Jensen,Mark S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105463116 0 Jensen,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105463116 1 Jensen,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100572714 0 Jensen,Nancy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1998 3/11/1998 3/11/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1747.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100572714 1 Jensen,Nancy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1998 3/11/1998 3/11/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 3000 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100143648 0 Jensen,Pamela S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1997 8/5/1997 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4164.865 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100143648 2 Jensen,Pamela S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1997 8/5/1997 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109317978 0 Jensen,Raymond L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110752092 0 Jensen,Scott K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 4/1/2008 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00090906156 0 Jensen,Shane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1995 8/26/1996 12/17/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101911491 0 Jensen,Teresa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1999 7/26/1999 7/26/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2120.69 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110716947 0 Jensen,Thomas George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 9/6/2007 9/6/2007 9/6/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109029987 0 Jensen,Travis Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112620519 0 Jensen-Schneider,Karol Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106096914 0 Jenson,Brian A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106096914 1 Jenson,Brian A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110142747 0 Jenson,Carole Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 8/17/2009 6/1/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 925.1 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110142747 1 Jenson,Carole Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105966729 0 Jenson,Joyce E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/1981 5/20/2002 5/20/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.72 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105966729 1 Jenson,Joyce E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/1981 5/20/2002 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086245731 0 Jenson,Michele C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 8/14/1989 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110662398 0 Jenson,Mindi Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 8/31/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111364407 0 Jenson,Tina J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099684684 0 Jensson,Rhonda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1997 1/27/1997 1/2/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112482216 0 Jensson,Shayn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003116 Facilities Coordinator E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108962469 0 Jentz,Gayle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108962469 3 Jentz,Gayle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.083 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091800720 0 Jentz,Paul E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 1/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091800720 2 Jentz,Paul E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 1/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4218.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110646657 0 Jentzsch,Teresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110646657 1 Jentzsch,Teresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4146.739 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107748036 0 Jepperson,Jamie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/2003 12/31/2003 12/31/2003 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048015495 0 Jeppson,Ronald M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3643.27 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108350451 0 Jepsen,Alicia LynnSinning E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2004 1/23/2009 6/13/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 88.889 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107420643 0 Jeranek,Torry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107420643 1 Jeranek,Torry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113001768 0 Jerde,Katie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112214322 0 Jergenson,Allan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112214322 1 Jergenson,Allan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112214322 2 Jergenson,Allan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112214322 3 Jergenson,Allan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00112214322 4 Jergenson,Allan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112214322 5 Jergenson,Allan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 18.09 H Hourly 0.15 207 Technical No
00112681998 0 Jeries,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095194539 0 Jerkovich,Donald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1996 5/22/1996 2/23/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110685663 2 Jernigan,Sharon Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 8/30/2007 8/30/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00095586579 0 Jersak,Michele Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/11/1996 7/11/1996 7/8/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095586579 4 Jersak,Michele Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/11/1996 7/11/1996 7/8/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 515.963 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106952472 1 Jersak,Robert S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/5/2003 5/5/2003 5/5/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1759.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112859703 0 Jesme,Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 12/23/2010 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.19 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101720619 0 Jesme,James O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1999 6/14/1999 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3120.889 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101720619 1 Jesme,James O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1999 6/14/1999 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.693 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111418758 0 Jesme,Shannon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C494 MnSCU Northland CC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2893.563 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100555686 0 Jesness,Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1998 1/9/1998 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112828221 0 Jesness,Sheila Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00101120382 0 Jesse,Denise A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1998 9/28/1998 7/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108125028 0 Jesseman,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 7/16/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108125028 1 Jesseman,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 7/16/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111162150 0 Jesseman,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 9/29/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111162150 1 Jesseman,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00073130211 0 Jessen,Sandra B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 1/12/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.35 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105960492 0 Jessen,Tamara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2002 6/24/2002 12/22/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100281258 0 Jesseph,May P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1997 9/28/1997 9/28/1997 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 202.247 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00003603006 0 Jewell,H Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003603006 1 Jewell,H Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 6/30/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108221850 0 Jewett,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 4/18/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2909.888 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113129082 0 Jezierski,Steven Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103069890 0 Jha,Pranava K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103069890 1 Jha,Pranava K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106091568 0 Jha,Sangeeta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/18/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107462025 0 Jian,KuoDi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107462025 1 Jian,KuoDi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 853.47 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112697343 0 Jiang,Yanmei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.38 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112688037 0 Jimenez,John David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 632.022 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112688037 1 Jimenez,John David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1050.31 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107717049 0 Jimerson,Vence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2003 12/18/2003 12/18/2003 F Full-Time 3 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110963556 0 Jindra,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 11/10/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1148.031 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112003848 0 Jirik,Emil Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112003848 1 Jirik,Emil Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090365715 0 Joa,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1995 8/16/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090365715 1 Joa,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1995 8/16/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5496.048 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090365715 2 Joa,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1995 8/16/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111028599 0 Job,Mark G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109919601 0 Jobe,Charles L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 7/9/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109697544 0 Jobe,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2006 9/14/2010 9/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 431.373 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00022770297 0 Jobin,Carolyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/12/1988 12/12/1988 5/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112126509 0 Jochman,Kyle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2009 10/8/2009 10/8/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109281843 0 Jochum,Jilleen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102002175 0 Joerg,Julie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1999 3/17/2000 3/17/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085329981 0 Joerg,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 8/8/1988 12/31/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110762784 0 Joerger,Richard Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3678.161 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106342830 0 Joffee,Jennifer B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2004 1/13/2004 1/28/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106342830 1 Joffee,Jennifer B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2004 1/13/2004 1/28/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106342830 2 Joffee,Jennifer B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2004 1/13/2004 1/28/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110656557 0 Johanek,Cynthia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113020083 0 Johannes,Aanna R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00072960624 0 Johannes,Janice L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 4/8/1998 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00038888190 2 Johanning,Sandra C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1985 9/1/1985 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030086001 0 Johansen,Donald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03I MnSCU MHD Classified CMU E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1985 6/3/1985 8/1/1990 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112743378 0 Johanson,Amber L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086837355 0 Johanson,Carla M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T644 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Admin E Executive 007852 MnSCU Administrator 2 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1993 10/1/1993 2/26/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2898.927 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00027533187 1 Johanson,Gwen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1975 9/2/1975 6/3/2008 F Full-Time N16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101874762 0 Johanson,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101874762 1 Johanson,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1738.942 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087848442 1 Johanson,Susan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087848442 2 Johanson,Susan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012608442 0 John,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1988 5/31/1989 10/29/1997 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107879409 0 John,Douglas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2004 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.49 207 Technical No
00107879409 1 John,Douglas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/2004 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107879409 2 John,Douglas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/2004 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109037808 0 John,Gareth E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109037808 1 John,Gareth E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101920599 0 John,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 9/14/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101920599 1 John,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T563 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Pf/S E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 9/14/2007 9/14/2007 P Part-Time 14F 06 13 23.61 H Hourly 0.71 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102979503 0 John,Jeffery Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 002061 University Print Shop Supv 1 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2005 2/7/2006 9/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112716153 0 John,Rex Preeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1348.315 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105702993 0 John,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105702993 1 John,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 470.588 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105702993 2 John,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111395691 0 Johns,Dorothy Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1224.719 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111395691 1 Johns,Dorothy Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 857.143 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00094925358 0 Johns,Lawrence A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1996 3/31/1996 3/31/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094925358 1 Johns,Lawrence A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1996 3/31/1996 3/31/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 37.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00018888012 0 Johns,Patrick M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007004 MnScCUPresident/Vice Chanc II E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/18/1977 4/18/1977 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6825.67 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111500235 1 Johns,Sean P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111500235 2 Johns,Sean P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52E MnSCU Ank Ram CC Financial Aid E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110830599 0 Johnson,Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2007 11/8/2007 11/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101216214 0 Johnson,Alan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 12/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112054932 0 Johnson,Alison Jeneen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2009 8/15/2011 8/21/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112054932 1 Johnson,Alison Jeneen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2009 8/21/2009 8/21/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100532322 3 Johnson,Allan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 9/9/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100598652 0 Johnson,Allan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007864 MnSCU Administrator 14 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 7064.975 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00108179577 1 Johnson,Amanda Megan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 S Seasonal C Classified 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 3/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113073444 0 Johnson,Amelia Lakeisha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112798917 0 Johnson,Amy Jacqueline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time N7 63 13 19.78 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111080871 0 Johnson,Amy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112244616 0 Johnson,Andrea Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112526469 0 Johnson,Andrew Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 I Intermittent 3 66 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00099436293 0 Johnson,Andrew P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00099436293 1 Johnson,Andrew P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107811594 0 Johnson,Andrew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 4/21/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110182446 2 Johnson,Ann Greenwell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T645 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 10/19/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066526218 0 Johnson,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001883 Pharmacist Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1992 7/6/1992 12/24/2007 P Part-Time N14G 30 12 52.62 H Hourly 0.85 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00088527285 2 Johnson,Anne S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1995 8/1/1995 12/12/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3180.077 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107468361 0 Johnson,Anne Yvette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 6/21/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107468361 1 Johnson,Anne Yvette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 6/21/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112171554 0 Johnson,Ashley Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105342138 2 Johnson,Avra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 7/31/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3615.211 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108569637 0 Johnson,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2005 2/4/2005 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.7 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108569637 1 Johnson,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 T Temporary C Classified 2/4/2005 2/4/2005 4/26/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.38 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102834468 0 Johnson,Barbara Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 383.523 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108472617 0 Johnson,Barney G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108205119 0 Johnson,Bart M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1347.449 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108205119 1 Johnson,Bart M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C582 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 6/29/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 10000 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108205119 2 Johnson,Bart M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2689 Arrowhead CC - Grand Rapids 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108205119 3 Johnson,Bart M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 567.204 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112631706 0 Johnson,Beth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101956833 1 Johnson,Bradley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1999 9/22/1999 5/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112062456 0 Johnson,Bradley Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00063080127 0 Johnson,Brenda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/18/1991 1/13/1993 12/2/1991 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109957122 0 Johnson,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 408.965 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109957122 1 Johnson,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 264.55 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105621120 0 Johnson,Brian Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04O MnSCU STC Halenbeck and NHC E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2001 8/19/2002 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074365236 0 Johnson,Brian R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1993 12/6/1993 5/24/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113158485 0 Johnson,Brittany Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 728.57 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112122945 0 Johnson,Brittany Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 11/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112557951 0 Johnson,Bryan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/13/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105141762 0 Johnson,Bryan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003457 Campus Security Supervisor E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2001 10/10/2005 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034743456 0 Johnson,C Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C454 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/18/1983 7/18/1983 7/1/1984 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3657.178 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00088714494 1 Johnson,Candace E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/5/1979 11/5/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3835.387 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088714494 2 Johnson,Candace E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/5/1979 11/5/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1567.146 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102750219 0 Johnson,Carissa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00001877634 0 Johnson,Carla Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/7/1987 12/7/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110942667 0 Johnson,Carla-Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2569.892 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108285309 0 Johnson,Carmel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2004 3/9/2005 3/8/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00069108138 0 Johnson,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/18/1992 11/18/1992 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 382.979 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00069108138 2 Johnson,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/18/1992 11/18/1992 8/11/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105300063 0 Johnson,Carol Zoerb E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105300063 1 Johnson,Carol Zoerb E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108608247 0 Johnson,Casie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 F Full-Time N6 67 12 21.46 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107716158 0 Johnson,Catherine Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/2003 10/24/2003 1/8/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112684077 0 Johnson,Catherine Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106180668 1 Johnson,Chad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 9/16/2002 9/16/2002 9/16/2002 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical Yes
00112744665 0 Johnson,Chad G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06C MnSCU St Paul TC 216,217,220 E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 31.19 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111295998 0 Johnson,Chad W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2020.3 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00048655728 0 Johnson,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112859505 0 Johnson,Charles A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111859209 0 Johnson,Chase Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 S Seasonal C Classified 5/15/2009 5/15/2009 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110627451 0 Johnson,Christina L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/18/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.59 207 Technical No
00110627451 1 Johnson,Christina L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T555 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112124925 0 Johnson,Christopher L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110608047 0 Johnson,Christopher Lowell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111480732 0 Johnson,Cindie Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111480732 1 Johnson,Cindie Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 9/9/2008 9/9/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046022724 0 Johnson,Clark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1985 9/25/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3437.661 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099786159 0 Johnson,Craig R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1997 5/31/2007 3/10/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3886.207 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105742692 0 Johnson,Curtis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 330.37 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101514897 0 Johnson,Curtis R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2000 10/3/2007 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106065432 0 Johnson,Cynthia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 494.505 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100877832 0 Johnson,Dacia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C424 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/29/1998 6/29/1998 6/11/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3263.449 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00086928336 0 Johnson,Dale L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1992 1/6/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00101397384 0 Johnson,Dale W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1999 2/10/1999 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105376293 0 Johnson,Damon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 551.724 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105376293 2 Johnson,Damon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 11/8/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00045260820 3 Johnson,Daniel Royce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1948 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110138688 0 Johnson,Darlene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/14/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.22 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00012014937 1 Johnson,Darryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 8/27/1996 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109858617 0 Johnson,Darwin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 558.14 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00093902886 1 Johnson,Daryl Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/20/1994 12/20/1994 11/1/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3062.912 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00088568766 0 Johnson,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1995 7/26/1995 9/18/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090357597 0 Johnson,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1990 11/27/1990 9/18/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090357597 1 Johnson,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1990 11/27/1990 9/18/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090357597 2 Johnson,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1990 11/27/1990 9/18/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00094472433 0 Johnson,Deb F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/12/1996 2/12/1996 11/1/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 348.873 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00094472433 1 Johnson,Deb F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/12/1996 2/12/1996 11/1/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012985335 0 Johnson,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/20/1988 1/20/1988 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 888.889 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108960291 0 Johnson,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.64 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108960291 1 Johnson,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108960291 2 Johnson,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046180827 0 Johnson,Delton G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1987 10/14/1987 11/6/1991 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 18.29 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00026740098 1 Johnson,Dennis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061535628 0 Johnson,Dian F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 S Seasonal C Classified 9/3/1992 9/3/1992 9/3/1992 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00106101765 0 Johnson,Dianah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3910.783 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106101765 1 Johnson,Dianah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105696954 0 Johnson,Donald S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105696954 1 Johnson,Donald S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105696954 2 Johnson,Donald S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105696954 4 Johnson,Donald S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031314096 1 Johnson,Doreen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 8/28/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031314096 2 Johnson,Doreen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 8/28/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3728.357 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112242438 0 Johnson,Dorothy Irene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107736849 0 Johnson,Douglas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2004 1/9/2004 1/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105667749 1 Johnson,Douglas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101253339 1 Johnson,Duane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1998 3/13/2002 7/5/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057776697 1 Johnson,Ellen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057776697 2 Johnson,Ellen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5711.188 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108512415 0 Johnson,Eric A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00108783081 0 Johnson,Erica M B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T633 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108783081 1 Johnson,Erica M B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 12/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012837132 1 Johnson,Erik E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000105 Automotive Mechanic E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1984 2/22/1984 6/18/2009 F Full-Time 2 89 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112251249 0 Johnson,Erik R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 1/4/2010 9/6/2011 5/24/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113104233 0 Johnson,Erika Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111392721 0 Johnson,Evan LK E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106421238 0 Johnson,Faith L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 7/1/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106421238 1 Johnson,Faith L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 7/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00082663614 1 Johnson,Faye E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 S Seasonal C Classified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 9/2/1998 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00101251359 0 Johnson,Frederick C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1998 1/18/2011 1/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 833.333 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101251359 1 Johnson,Frederick C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1998 1/18/2011 2/15/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086591835 0 Johnson,Gail M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1989 6/19/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112763673 0 Johnson,Gary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112827231 0 Johnson,Germond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00009276003 0 Johnson,Gregory G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/21/1988 7/24/2007 11/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009276003 1 Johnson,Gregory G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/21/1988 7/24/2007 4/6/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 37.5 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009276003 2 Johnson,Gregory G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/21/1988 7/24/2007 11/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012789513 0 Johnson,Gregory L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 001040 Offset Press Operator Senior E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1979 2/14/1979 2/16/1980 F Full-Time 6 68 12 22.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112319559 0 Johnson,Gretchen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00031997493 0 Johnson,Harry M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1989 12/20/1989 1/12/1994 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111939696 0 Johnson,Heather Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088218999 0 Johnson,I Kevin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/1/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1398.135 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088218999 1 Johnson,I Kevin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/1/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100387485 0 Johnson,Icephine B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 P Part-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 0.85 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112637052 0 Johnson,Isak A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 T Temporary C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00046426248 0 Johnson,J Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046426248 1 Johnson,J Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1029.374 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107492121 0 Johnson,Jacqueline A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 494.933 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048048264 0 Johnson,James B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1979 9/12/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4455.007 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00018473796 0 Johnson,James C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1976 8/31/1976 9/2/1980 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4401.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085052880 0 Johnson,James J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007004 MnScCUPresident/Vice Chanc II E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1981 9/14/1981 9/14/1981 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6155.632 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101435895 0 Johnson,Jamie C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 5/23/2007 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111582306 0 Johnson,Jamie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 S Seasonal U Unclassified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108991080 0 Johnson,Jared Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 7/5/2005 7/13/2011 7/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102651516 0 Johnson,Jason D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2000 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2470.5 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00020933847 0 Johnson,Jay E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 8/28/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.609 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00020933847 1 Johnson,Jay E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 8/28/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1802.632 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108301149 0 Johnson,Jean Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 53.493 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00063396135 0 Johnson,Jeanne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1979 8/23/1979 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101037717 0 Johnson,Jed T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101037717 1 Johnson,Jed T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105058899 0 Johnson,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/2001 3/23/2001 7/1/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106090479 0 Johnson,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106090479 1 Johnson,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112719420 0 Johnson,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 923.077 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112637448 0 Johnson,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1078.652 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112637448 1 Johnson,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105705171 0 Johnson,Jeremy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/28/2002 1/28/2002 3/2/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2573.02 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00068497110 0 Johnson,Jerome P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1992 10/28/1992 10/28/1992 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00068497110 1 Johnson,Jerome P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1992 10/28/1992 5/12/2011 P Part-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 0.87 207 Technical Yes
00107390349 0 Johnson,Jimmy W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108278379 0 Johnson,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00086471748 0 Johnson,Joan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1988 7/1/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111962763 0 Johnson,JoAnn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111962763 1 Johnson,JoAnn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109793277 1 Johnson,Joanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 T Temporary C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111913362 0 Johnson,JoErnesta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 397.895 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111317580 0 Johnson,John Marcus E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110956626 0 Johnson,John Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2008 1/17/2008 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 553.846 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089992188 0 Johnson,Johny R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/17/1994 8/17/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00024371424 0 Johnson,Joseph L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1984 3/26/1984 3/25/1996 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 21.78 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026305785 0 Johnson,Joyce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1970 4/7/1970 6/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00011802186 1 Johnson,Judy MayKlug E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1972 9/1/1972 7/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 652.07 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00001103058 0 Johnson,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1979 8/13/1979 7/1/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00091013868 0 Johnson,Julie A Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1995 9/14/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112864752 0 Johnson,Julie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101178990 1 Johnson,Karen Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1998 10/19/1998 10/19/1998 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3544.061 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112928508 0 Johnson,Karen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112928508 1 Johnson,Karen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103067712 0 Johnson,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 382.979 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00075914883 0 Johnson,Karen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1994 10/31/1995 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075914883 1 Johnson,Karen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1994 10/31/1995 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4142.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111575673 0 Johnson,Karnell W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.49 206 Clerical Yes
00105841098 0 Johnson,Kasi Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C453 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112943259 0 Johnson,Katherine G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112666257 0 Johnson,Kathleen Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.77 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112962564 0 Johnson,Kathleen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/4/2011 2/4/2011 2/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105415695 0 Johnson,Kathleen Kari E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 9/7/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102669831 0 Johnson,Kathryn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/2000 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102669831 1 Johnson,Kathryn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/2000 8/29/2005 6/22/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109047807 0 Johnson,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112198284 0 Johnson,Katie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 12/7/2009 7/28/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111369951 0 Johnson,Katryna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3392.305 B Biweekly 0.91 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091895067 0 Johnson,Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091895067 1 Johnson,Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 618.495 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111049488 0 Johnson,Keith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2008 3/11/2008 3/11/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110354904 0 Johnson,Kelly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00092837250 0 Johnson,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 9/1/1991 10/10/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092837250 1 Johnson,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 9/1/1991 10/10/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100953666 1 Johnson,Kent David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1998 8/7/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100953666 3 Johnson,Kent David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1998 8/7/2008 8/7/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100362834 0 Johnson,Kimberly Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1997 11/19/1997 1/24/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109299663 0 Johnson,Kristin F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109299663 1 Johnson,Kristin F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109299663 2 Johnson,Kristin F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 769.3 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108564687 0 Johnson,Kristin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 8/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1319.712 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108564687 1 Johnson,Kristin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 8/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089726472 0 Johnson,Kristina F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/21/1981 4/21/1981 8/27/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00089726472 1 Johnson,Kristina F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/21/1981 4/21/1981 8/27/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112619826 0 Johnson,Krystyna Delaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 T Temporary C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101033658 0 Johnson,Lanora L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113159277 0 Johnson,Laura J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110106513 0 Johnson,Laura L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067740354 0 Johnson,Lauren J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 1/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111652200 0 Johnson,Laurence A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111659823 0 Johnson,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113001966 0 Johnson,Lindsay Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 I Intermittent 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107802585 0 Johnson,Lisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2005 6/14/2005 6/14/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111531618 0 Johnson,Lisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00007521525 0 Johnson,Lola E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00007521525 1 Johnson,Lola E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102853080 0 Johnson,Lonny L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2000 3/26/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 371.134 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103059990 0 Johnson,Lori Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2001 1/10/2005 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2687.259 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103059990 1 Johnson,Lori Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2001 1/9/2001 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1879.2 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112063644 0 Johnson,Lori G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109371438 0 Johnson,Lorille M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 2/15/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111398463 0 Johnson,Lynn Dietrich E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 194.444 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099596970 0 Johnson,Lynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1986.552 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112785849 0 Johnson,Marc G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52B MnSCU Ank Ram CC Exec Mgmt E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2696.48 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00030817017 0 Johnson,Marcia Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/17/1992 6/17/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105416289 0 Johnson,Marge P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000800 Dining Hall Coordinator E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 F Full-Time 3 60 13 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105416289 1 Johnson,Marge P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 T Temporary C Classified 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 4/12/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112689918 0 Johnson,Marie Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1636.988 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112689918 1 Johnson,Marie Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C463 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00095439168 0 Johnson,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000490 Painter E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1996 6/17/1996 6/17/1996 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00095819031 0 Johnson,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1996 9/13/1996 9/9/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 48.3 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100712007 0 Johnson,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 3/17/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102205620 0 Johnson,Mark Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2000 8/4/2010 7/1/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5908.468 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113132349 0 Johnson,Mark B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 2 87 6 18.29 H Hourly 0.75 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105339069 0 Johnson,Mark C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 43.043 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105339069 1 Johnson,Mark C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001050 Radio/TV Program Coordinator E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 4/1/2010 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105339069 2 Johnson,Mark C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 L Limited U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102176613 0 Johnson,Mark D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102176613 1 Johnson,Mark D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105986628 0 Johnson,Mark D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 387.097 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107532810 0 Johnson,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T664 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 1/5/2004 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3026.82 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107532810 3 Johnson,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 1/5/2004 10/12/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099786654 0 Johnson,Mark S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1997 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2029.359 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102226014 0 Johnson,Marsha L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11D Classified MMA&MAPE Non-Exempt E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2000 1/28/2000 10/24/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111936528 0 Johnson,Marty James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2009 6/30/2009 6/30/2009 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00111298176 0 Johnson,Mary Alice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 5/23/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109073151 0 Johnson,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109413810 0 Johnson,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100226016 0 Johnson,Mary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1629.886 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100226016 1 Johnson,Mary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 1/7/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100226016 2 Johnson,Mary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100226016 3 Johnson,Mary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 1/7/1999 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085309587 0 Johnson,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T603 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC P/S E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/11/1973 6/11/1973 11/1/2002 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111165021 0 Johnson,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2008 5/16/2008 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 7 66 14 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110663289 0 Johnson,Matthew C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102756060 0 Johnson,Melanie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108209079 0 Johnson,Merle W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3152.173 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110149281 0 Johnson,Michael F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E264T A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00022670010 0 Johnson,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C444 MnSCU Itasca CC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 2/2/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4770.077 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112525479 0 Johnson,Michael James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101269674 0 Johnson,Michele L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 2/17/1999 10/18/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00111734766 0 Johnson,Michele Teresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111045429 0 Johnson,Michelle A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/2008 3/11/2008 3/4/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103135923 0 Johnson,Michelle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2001 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085193064 1 Johnson,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 T Temporary C Classified 3/31/1989 3/31/1989 4/21/2004 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00085193064 2 Johnson,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 S Seasonal C Classified 3/31/1989 3/31/1989 10/14/2008 F Full-Time 3 60 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102197601 0 Johnson,Michelle Maxine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2000 1/12/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102197601 1 Johnson,Michelle Maxine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2000 1/12/2000 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056699478 2 Johnson,Monir R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/2004 9/13/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1994.192 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111316986 0 Johnson,Monty V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T684 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2959.77 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110987316 0 Johnson,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2008 1/25/2008 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 285.6 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101027421 0 Johnson,Nancy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109859211 0 Johnson,Nancy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 F Full-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109528155 0 Johnson,Natalie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106440543 0 Johnson,Nathan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/2003 3/4/2003 3/4/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106440543 1 Johnson,Nathan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/2003 3/4/2003 3/4/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111086415 0 Johnson,Nathan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109697049 0 Johnson,Nina J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 8/2/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.41 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106096023 0 Johnson,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 S Seasonal C Classified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 1/31/2005 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106096023 1 Johnson,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 5/5/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108321444 0 Johnson,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2004 4/16/2004 4/16/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088372746 2 Johnson,Patricia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/1987 1/19/1987 8/20/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3282.967 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108537660 0 Johnson,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108537660 1 Johnson,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110621610 0 Johnson,Patrick James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 T Temporary C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.87 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086663511 0 Johnson,Paul C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1978 8/28/1978 11/27/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105263433 0 Johnson,Paul T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2001 4/9/2004 4/9/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106033554 0 Johnson,Paul Virgil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2002 8/7/2002 8/7/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106033554 1 Johnson,Paul Virgil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2002 8/7/2002 8/7/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112859307 0 Johnson,Peggy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1120.879 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101810313 0 Johnson,Peter K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1999 8/10/1999 1/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101810313 2 Johnson,Peter K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1999 8/10/1999 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 75 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101810313 3 Johnson,Peter K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1999 8/10/1999 6/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099474804 0 Johnson,Rachel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1996 7/25/2005 7/25/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.295 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099474804 1 Johnson,Rachel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1996 7/25/2005 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 202.247 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101073852 0 Johnson,Randall Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 8/17/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101073852 1 Johnson,Randall Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 8/17/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034465563 0 Johnson,Randy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1972 11/27/1972 3/23/1984 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112044537 0 Johnson,Rania J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 1/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1133.333 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112044537 1 Johnson,Rania J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 1/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087881112 3 Johnson,Raymond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00087881112 4 Johnson,Raymond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109355994 1 Johnson,Rebecca Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 1/26/2011 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101972871 0 Johnson,Renee Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 7 66 14 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108209673 0 Johnson,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.148 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113042160 0 Johnson,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111510333 0 Johnson,Richard Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2008 10/9/2008 10/9/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00085708854 1 Johnson,Richard E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1978 10/1/1978 10/1/1978 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111975237 0 Johnson,Robert Alexander E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 7/22/2009 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00001340559 0 Johnson,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001340559 1 Johnson,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111444993 0 Johnson,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 667.2 B Biweekly 0.19 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102743883 0 Johnson,Robert P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2000 8/17/2000 8/17/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031465170 0 Johnson,Robin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 S Seasonal C Classified 6/15/1988 6/15/1988 1/14/1991 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111590028 0 Johnson,Robin Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 800 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112965039 0 Johnson,Robin Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 I Intermittent MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111388761 0 Johnson,Roger A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.49 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111388761 1 Johnson,Roger A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100276308 0 Johnson,Roger L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T073 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MMA/MNA E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108964350 0 Johnson,Ruth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3593.148 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00063917964 0 Johnson,Samuel P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1992 2/26/1992 7/5/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045123903 0 Johnson,Sandra G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045123903 1 Johnson,Sandra G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112575870 0 Johnson,Sara MarieWatkins E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2010 7/8/2010 7/8/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105403518 0 Johnson,Sarah Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2005 9/2/2009 1/13/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101340756 2 Johnson,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111031074 0 Johnson,Scott L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/4/2008 3/4/2008 3/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046138356 0 Johnson,Scott W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101158596 0 Johnson,Sharon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1998 9/28/1998 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2857.125 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101158596 1 Johnson,Sharon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1998 9/28/1998 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.85 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110647152 0 Johnson,Shawn Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52R MnSCU Ank Ram CC Nursing E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2007 8/17/2007 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110647152 1 Johnson,Shawn Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 8/17/2007 8/17/2007 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00111821589 0 Johnson,Sheila Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/6/2009 5/6/2009 5/6/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 0.17 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112614975 0 Johnson,Sheri A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1685.823 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016407666 0 Johnson,Sherri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/1986 8/11/1986 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111418560 0 Johnson,Sherry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085670937 0 Johnson,Shirley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1990 7/31/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111429351 0 Johnson,Shirley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111429351 1 Johnson,Shirley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094636575 0 Johnson,Shirley Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/1996 1/9/1998 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1789.769 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094636575 1 Johnson,Shirley Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/1996 1/16/1996 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2482.759 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00053295858 1 Johnson,Sondra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1990 1/27/2007 1/31/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 697.917 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085488876 1 Johnson,Stella M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1985 7/23/1985 8/24/2005 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110130273 0 Johnson,Stephanie G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2333.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110130273 1 Johnson,Stephanie G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4074.375 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091042974 0 Johnson,Stephen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2484.419 B Biweekly 0.27 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091042974 1 Johnson,Stephen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108320454 1 Johnson,Steven G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2004 9/30/2004 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2014.331 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108320454 2 Johnson,Steven G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2004 9/30/2004 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112717440 0 Johnson,Steven Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3744.025 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100245519 0 Johnson,Steven W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1997 1/14/1998 1/14/1998 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00043787106 1 Johnson,Stevens F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085791024 0 Johnson,Sue Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1990 9/25/1990 7/14/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 55 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099393822 0 Johnson,Susan Fell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099393822 1 Johnson,Susan Fell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 225 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107503605 0 Johnson,Susan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2003 7/30/2003 7/30/2003 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111340152 0 Johnson,Susan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 3/7/2011 F Full-Time N7 63 13 20.96 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00083072385 0 Johnson,Tari Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1995 4/5/1995 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4027.375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00083072385 1 Johnson,Tari Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1995 4/5/1995 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113129973 0 Johnson,Taylor Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103079691 0 Johnson,Tedmund E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2001 1/12/2001 4/8/2004 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110133342 1 Johnson,Teresa Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112591710 0 Johnson,Teresa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/28/2010 7/28/2010 7/28/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112621113 0 Johnson,Teri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112715856 0 Johnson,Terry Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1384.615 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00012731895 1 Johnson,Thomas Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1988 4/4/1988 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023333904 0 Johnson,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 001376 MnSCU Student Activ Coord E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1975 8/14/1975 9/14/1999 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106305111 0 Johnson,Timothy Darrin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2002 12/9/2002 3/6/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106358967 0 Johnson,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106358967 2 Johnson,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106358967 3 Johnson,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106358967 4 Johnson,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3181.034 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102310857 0 Johnson,Trevor G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2000 2/22/2000 8/27/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102310857 1 Johnson,Trevor G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2000 2/22/2000 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3907.033 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102310857 2 Johnson,Trevor G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2000 2/22/2000 7/20/2009 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105321645 0 Johnson,Trisha L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2001 3/19/2008 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112684275 0 Johnson,Tyler Mickay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00049284378 0 Johnson,Valeria K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1989 3/22/2001 11/30/1994 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112367079 0 Johnson,Valerie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 8/4/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109368666 0 Johnson,Vaughn Z E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111962565 0 Johnson,Veronica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3017.138 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111962565 1 Johnson,Veronica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094730229 0 Johnson,Vicki E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1996 4/1/1996 1/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112743873 0 Johnson,Vicky J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106170867 0 Johnson,Wayne H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 9/10/2002 5/3/2010 9/10/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00108654975 0 Johnson,Wayne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101925648 0 Johnson,Whitney R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/28/2000 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003413124 0 Johnson,Willie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111668931 0 Johnson,Willow Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 544.615 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109221750 0 Johnson,Xy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 2/3/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00015861879 0 Johnson,Yvonne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/20/1981 1/20/1981 9/4/1985 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2504.751 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00015861879 1 Johnson,Yvonne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/20/1981 1/20/1981 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 134.939 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089288298 0 Johnson,Yvonne Meyer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1988 8/30/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089288298 2 Johnson,Yvonne Meyer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1988 8/30/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109389753 0 Johnson,Yvonne Pearl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/16/2006 2/16/2006 2/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111005829 0 Johnson,Zachary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100642212 0 Johnson-Curiskis,Nanette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 8/23/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100642212 2 Johnson-Curiskis,Nanette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 8/23/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110244717 0 Johnson-Stassen,Debra Lon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/2007 3/16/2007 3/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 452.05 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00112574385 0 Johnsrud,Mitchell John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 248.4 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113130567 0 Johnsrud,Zachary Emore E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00054341199 1 Johnston,Alan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/4/1990 7/4/1990 1/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099422037 0 Johnston,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1996 8/4/1997 8/4/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00094001787 0 Johnston,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110750904 0 Johnston,Kyle Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C423 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/22/2006 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026729010 0 Johnston,Mary Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00026729010 1 Johnston,Mary Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109782387 0 Johnston,Neil H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109782387 2 Johnston,Neil H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1060.345 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00049857390 0 Johnston,Wendy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 12/3/1998 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107540829 0 Johnstone,Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2003 1/12/2009 9/2/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 647.668 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109752489 0 Johnstone,Sally M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007862 MnSCU Administrator 12 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6256.552 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111086811 0 Joiner,Keswic E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111086811 1 Joiner,Keswic E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 12/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110093544 0 Jokela,Cynthia B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2784.406 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112127994 0 Jonas,Amy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2009 11/4/2011 9/29/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111161853 0 Jones,Bernard E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107340354 0 Jones,Billie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 24 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106120872 0 Jones,Bradley S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106120872 1 Jones,Bradley S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2689 Arrowhead CC - Grand Rapids 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102451239 0 Jones,Brian Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 3/24/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2499.425 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00026046999 0 Jones,Bruce E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1989 9/21/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4809.415 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101400552 0 Jones,Candice J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/1999 1/29/1999 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111088989 0 Jones,Clark Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/15/2008 2/15/2008 2/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 367.831 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106381341 0 Jones,Craig E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107667648 0 Jones,Cynthia Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2003 8/3/2010 8/3/2010 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00013711995 1 Jones,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1048.771 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00013711995 3 Jones,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1845.56 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111384801 0 Jones,Daniel G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109981674 0 Jones,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 1/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112675662 0 Jones,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112927320 0 Jones,David Trall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 458.342 B Biweekly 0.14 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112297878 0 Jones,Dionna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100720917 0 Jones,Edward J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1998 3/31/1998 3/31/1998 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110133738 0 Jones,Elizabeth Sidle-Sedgwick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1787.161 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110133738 1 Jones,Elizabeth Sidle-Sedgwick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1187.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111341142 0 Jones,Ellen Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111341142 1 Jones,Ellen Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 5/31/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3544.104 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095114250 0 Jones,Frank A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 S Seasonal C Classified 4/17/1996 4/17/1996 4/17/1996 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00101251854 1 Jones,Geoffrey Evan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/1998 12/1/1998 5/2/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100050093 0 Jones,Grace E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1997 7/23/1997 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102859317 0 Jones,Gregory Alton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2194.617 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047740869 0 Jones,Harry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1970 9/14/1970 9/9/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110977317 0 Jones,Jacqueline Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112069089 0 Jones,Jadee Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.08 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00073028538 1 Jones,James Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 8/21/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.46 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110648637 0 Jones,Jami E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110648637 1 Jones,Jami E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 10/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110648637 2 Jones,Jami E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2505.121 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110648637 4 Jones,Jami E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 10/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109821294 0 Jones,Jason C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.97 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109821294 1 Jones,Jason C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1577.586 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109821294 2 Jones,Jason C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 6/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1129.303 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112519638 0 Jones,Jennifer Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1607.692 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109663191 0 Jones,Jessica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2006 6/6/2006 5/16/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102852288 0 Jones,Karl G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 730.378 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00043900065 0 Jones,Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 442.1 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112121658 0 Jones,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/2009 10/7/2009 10/7/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 548.077 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101868426 0 Jones,Kelly Rolfson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 1/18/2005 1/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2882.813 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101868426 1 Jones,Kelly Rolfson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 1/18/2005 1/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.384 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106059591 0 Jones,Lena E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1868.974 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106059591 1 Jones,Lena E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 821.245 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109800999 0 Jones,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109800999 1 Jones,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E264W A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1186.813 B Biweekly 0.13 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00095273244 0 Jones,Lucinda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/29/1996 5/29/1996 6/26/1998 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.92 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00074709558 0 Jones,Marcella E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1025.513 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074709558 1 Jones,Marcella E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2333.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100195029 1 Jones,Megan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1997 9/16/1997 9/16/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1696.906 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111660615 0 Jones,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/8/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 923.077 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112037508 0 Jones,Pattrice L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112037508 1 Jones,Pattrice L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112037508 2 Jones,Pattrice L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106338177 0 Jones,Rebecca RBoyle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 7/1/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1405.17 B Biweekly 0.86 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00030913245 0 Jones,Ricky S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S000 MNSCU OOC Classified Misc E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1977 7/25/1977 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112900194 0 Jones,Robert Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00051083109 0 Jones,Ronald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00079279101 0 Jones,Rory R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 11/5/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109365399 0 Jones,Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3442.759 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109845846 0 Jones,Sean Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/23/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109845846 1 Jones,Sean Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/23/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112046913 0 Jones,Shane C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C436 MnSCU Hibbing CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00046994904 0 Jones,Sheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 10/10/1989 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109854558 0 Jones,Stephen O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.27 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111024837 0 Jones,Stephen P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52U MnSCU Ank Ram CC Trng&Develop E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112864851 0 Jones,Susan Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 12/28/2010 12/28/2010 12/28/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00079427502 0 Jones,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 8/26/1996 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079427502 2 Jones,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 8/26/1996 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2410.222 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112663188 0 Jones,Teresa Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2930 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112663188 1 Jones,Teresa Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 5/9/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112663188 2 Jones,Teresa Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 6/14/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110017512 0 Jones,Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111168981 0 Jones,Todd Adrian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/2006 4/15/2006 4/15/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092557179 1 Jones,Wendee J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 9/13/1993 6/20/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108025434 0 Jones,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110320056 0 Jones,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110320056 1 Jones,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 1/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111129777 0 Jones-Schroyer,Barbara R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/24/2008 6/24/2007 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00111129777 1 Jones-Schroyer,Barbara R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/24/2008 6/24/2007 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100425303 0 Jongbloedt,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112213827 0 Jonsgaard,Jennifer Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110617650 0 Joo,Baekkyoo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089955162 1 Joos,William Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1990 8/30/1990 9/29/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089955162 3 Joos,William Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1990 8/30/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111666258 0 Joppa,Lori Jensen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111397869 0 Joppru,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112721301 0 Jordahl,Erica R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00084991797 0 Jordahl,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1994 9/22/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2515.737 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084991797 1 Jordahl,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1994 9/22/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084991797 2 Jordahl,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1994 9/22/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00031263012 0 Jordahl,Leif J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1989 9/18/1989 9/5/2003 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 43.11 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111240261 0 Jordahl,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.295 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109040184 0 Jordan,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00050823531 0 Jordan,Debra F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 2/12/1990 2/12/1990 5/14/1997 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109162944 0 Jordan,Jamie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2005 2/2/2011 10/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110829510 0 Jordan,Manuel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 551.724 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107740908 0 Jordan,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112281939 0 Jordan,Valerie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical Yes
00016487163 0 Jorde,Rochelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1986 8/6/1986 3/28/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108823275 0 Jorde,Weston T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108823275 1 Jorde,Weston T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3843.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108823275 2 Jorde,Weston T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100981980 0 Jordheim,Krista J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100981980 1 Jordheim,Krista J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3551.02 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102810411 0 Jordon,Jodi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/2000 8/29/2000 8/29/2000 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.83 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100522422 0 Jorgens,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1998 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00074167731 1 Jorgensen,Gregory S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1993 11/17/1993 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100743489 0 Jorgensen,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/4/1998 5/4/1998 10/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110908215 0 Jorgensen,Laurie C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 001011 Instructional Communic Tech E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 7 63 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011559339 1 Jorgensen,Leeann S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00011559339 2 Jorgensen,Leeann S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2192.83 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107469549 1 Jorgensen,Walter F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107469549 2 Jorgensen,Walter F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 1/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008920890 1 Jorgenson,Gregory K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1987 1/12/2000 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00058532661 0 Jorgenson,Joel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1991 2/1/1991 10/27/2003 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100476288 0 Jorgenson,Linda Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1998 5/22/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.489 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100476288 1 Jorgenson,Linda Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1998 5/22/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100476288 2 Jorgenson,Linda Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1998 5/22/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 469.5 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015588441 0 Jorgenson,Warren Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1979 7/1/1995 7/1/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106142850 0 Jornlin,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 524.98 B Biweekly 0.57 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108230067 0 Jorstad,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108230067 1 Jorstad,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100378377 0 Jorud,Denise R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 300 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100378377 1 Jorud,Denise R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 155.172 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113016321 0 Jorud,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 000105 Automotive Mechanic E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 2 89 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112385592 0 Josefson,Sachel Colin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112385592 1 Josefson,Sachel Colin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 571.543 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108978408 0 Joseph,Anthony M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108978408 2 Joseph,Anthony M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108974646 0 Joseph,Diana J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108974646 1 Joseph,Diana J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107821890 0 Joseph,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2004 2/19/2004 2/19/2004 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00108898812 0 Joseph,Kristin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2005 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00111609828 0 Joseph,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/2008 12/11/2008 12/11/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111609828 1 Joseph,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/11/2008 12/11/2008 12/11/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112969692 0 Josephson,Brian G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 2/11/2011 2/11/2011 2/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00034496550 0 Josephson,Debbie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1973 10/24/1973 3/25/1987 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110620026 0 Josephson,Kathleen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109140669 0 Josephson,Matthew E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 330.37 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00015853068 0 Josephson,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04F MnSCU STC 12 Month Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 7/1/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2312.398 B Biweekly 0.66 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107802981 0 Joshi,Hardik B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2004 1/30/2004 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113041071 0 Joshi,Roopa V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113041071 1 Joshi,Roopa V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1620 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106009794 0 Joshi,Srijan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2002 8/30/2004 11/7/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106062264 0 Joslin,Carol S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113005530 0 Joslin,Donald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095720130 0 Jost,Cheryl S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1996 8/27/1996 8/27/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095720130 1 Jost,Cheryl S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1996 8/27/1996 8/27/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095720130 2 Jost,Cheryl S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1996 8/27/1996 8/27/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1360.1 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112474791 0 Jostad,Rolf M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105667650 0 Joswick,Kaylene Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 E Emergency C Classified 1/2/2002 8/8/2011 1/16/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099094644 0 Jotblad,Tamara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1996 2/26/1996 8/10/2005 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101210571 0 Joy,Andrew S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1998 10/29/1998 8/14/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101210571 1 Joy,Andrew S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1998 10/29/1998 1/12/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 338.983 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101856150 1 Joy,Lori C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T645 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101856150 2 Joy,Lori C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 763.636 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00049999653 0 Joyer,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4203.065 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00001428075 0 Joyner,Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1977 9/10/1984 9/6/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099445302 0 Juaire,Janelle Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1996 9/5/1996 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099445302 1 Juaire,Janelle Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1996 9/5/1996 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 45.53 H Hourly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090356904 0 Juaire,Joseph D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1995 8/28/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3773.91 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090356904 2 Juaire,Joseph D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1995 8/28/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4927.885 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00038277261 0 Juaire,Steve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1975 9/3/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4485.369 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00038277261 1 Juaire,Steve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1975 9/3/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4056.867 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00038664747 0 Juberian,Janine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1981 6/24/1981 12/3/1996 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 21.78 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110170566 0 Jubie,Kathie C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00113023053 0 Juchems,Nathanial E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 360.95 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089465112 4 Jucick Kleinman,Debra Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1989 6/5/1989 4/28/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00000601722 0 Juda,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1984 9/14/1984 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102888324 0 Judd,Barbara M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102888324 3 Judd,Barbara M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 9/2/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085517190 0 Jude,Diane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1974 6/17/1974 6/17/1974 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100267002 2 Judge,Jeffrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1997 8/20/2001 8/11/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3524.904 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00047910456 0 Judish,Marion J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105397974 0 Judkins,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110452221 0 Judson,Patrick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 3/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00112845249 0 Juel,Ryan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00088369182 0 Juelich,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 8/21/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3293.269 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088369182 2 Juelich,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 8/21/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088369182 4 Juelich,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 2/3/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099748638 0 Juenemann,Mary Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1997 1/19/1999 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099748638 1 Juenemann,Mary Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1997 1/19/1999 8/4/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099748638 2 Juenemann,Mary Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1997 1/19/1999 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2334.733 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095721021 0 Juenemann,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00095721021 2 Juenemann,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 9/21/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095721021 3 Juenemann,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00095721021 4 Juenemann,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 7/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2445.652 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105610329 0 Julian,Jeffrey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2001 11/26/2001 11/26/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108976131 0 Julian,Kimm D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105354612 0 Julius,Matthew L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105354612 1 Julius,Matthew L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105354612 2 Julius,Matthew L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003194928 0 Julstrom,Bryant A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111064041 0 Juma,Peter Shatir E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2008 2/4/2008 9/24/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00111064041 1 Juma,Peter Shatir E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2008 2/4/2008 9/24/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 0 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00100242846 0 Jung,Mike E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T045 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 46.16 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105300756 0 Jung,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105300756 1 Jung,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2868.421 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110714571 0 Jung,Sangnyeol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2007 9/10/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110714571 1 Jung,Sangnyeol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2007 9/10/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1750.328 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106355106 0 Jungmann,Bernard Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2002 12/11/2002 1/6/2003 I Intermittent 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106355106 1 Jungmann,Bernard Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/2002 12/11/2002 1/6/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 547.319 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00030314592 0 Junker,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/19/1977 12/19/1977 12/19/1977 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2547.782 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030314592 1 Junker,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/19/1977 12/19/1977 12/19/1977 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 670.897 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030314592 3 Junker,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/19/1977 12/19/1977 12/19/1977 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 240.111 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106238880 0 Junker,Lance David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 S Seasonal C Classified 10/29/2002 10/29/2002 8/15/2005 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.56 207 Technical Yes
00106238880 1 Junker,Lance David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2002 10/29/2002 10/29/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106238880 3 Junker,Lance David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2002 10/29/2002 10/29/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3576.125 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107528157 1 Junkersfeld,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101941488 0 Juno,Rachel Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1999 9/13/1999 4/2/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109659330 0 Junttonen,Jeremy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 12/1/2006 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101363328 1 Juntunen,Darren W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 7/18/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111956823 0 Juntunen,Douglas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102676266 0 Juntunen,Michael B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/2/2000 5/2/2000 5/21/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00092021292 0 Jurek,Jean C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1995 8/28/1995 8/28/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092021292 1 Jurek,Jean C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1995 8/28/1995 8/28/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2655.289 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00071775495 0 Jurgens,Jane C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1993 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2267.436 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00071775495 2 Jurgens,Jane C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1993 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2987.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108407673 0 Jurgens,Janie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2004 11/17/2004 3/24/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107492814 0 Jurgens,Stacy Alyce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2002 8/24/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107492814 1 Jurgens,Stacy Alyce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2002 8/24/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 531.675 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109816344 0 Jurney,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109816344 1 Jurney,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4541.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110508552 0 Jurrens,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106186509 0 Juskowiak,Earl Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.47 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016281540 1 Jussila,Brian J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1980 11/5/1980 4/15/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112130964 0 Justen,Emilie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111040281 0 Justesen,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4473.64 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00111040281 1 Justesen,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/3/2008 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110321145 0 Justice,Sue E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/25/2007 4/25/2007 4/25/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00067333167 0 Jutting,Troy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5871.496 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108485784 0 Jwacu,Thulani L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2005 4/20/2006 1/4/2005 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110676258 0 Kaarbo,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00082489572 0 Kaas,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 12/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111876831 0 Kaasa,Heather S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2009 10/1/2010 10/1/2010 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1052.623 B Biweekly 0.74 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099434511 0 Kabakova,Nataliya S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107487963 0 Kabes,Sharon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107487963 1 Kabes,Sharon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111753873 0 Kacir,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical Yes
00111753873 1 Kacir,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 T Temporary C Classified 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00085603815 0 Kaczmarek,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1975 11/25/1975 2/15/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111295503 0 Kaczmarek,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2599.15 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00067703229 0 Kaczrowski,Nancy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067703229 1 Kaczrowski,Nancy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 837.209 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105294618 0 Kadelbach,Leah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111127203 0 Kadrlik,Mary T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112126113 0 Kaeding,Nathan T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1278.889 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112766049 0 Kaehler,John Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2010 9/30/2010 9/30/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 535.886 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111526569 0 Kaehne,Marsha Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 282.353 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109865349 0 Kaffar,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109865349 1 Kaffar,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099364617 0 Kafka,Valerie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1985 8/15/2011 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112819608 0 Kagigebi,John Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107469252 1 Kahlhamer,Dennis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112658535 0 Kahlhamer,Erika K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110288376 0 Kahnke,Jon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/2007 3/29/2007 3/29/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 24 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108723285 0 Kailani,Wail MohamedSaeed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112716054 0 Kailash,Poonguzhali E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 606.742 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112663584 0 Kaiminaauao,Colleen Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2541.667 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112663584 1 Kaiminaauao,Colleen Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108371439 0 Kain,William P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2004 10/20/2004 1/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 449.438 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110615274 0 Kairies Beatty,Candace Lianne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100978119 1 Kaiser,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1998 8/3/1998 8/3/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008183637 0 Kaiser,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 002101 Carpenter Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 8/9/1995 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009730809 0 Kaiser,Joseph J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1982 9/9/1982 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00072315936 0 Kaiser,Julie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 001604 College Bkstore Supv E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1993 10/2/1995 7/31/2000 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110616363 0 Kaiser,Kelly Soczka E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1412.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108228186 0 Kaiser,Lynn Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1442.175 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108228186 1 Kaiser,Lynn Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.456 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108228186 2 Kaiser,Lynn Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/16/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085439475 0 Kaiser,Melrene J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1987 6/4/1987 12/5/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112336191 0 Kaiser,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 323.834 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111689325 0 Kaiser,Sara SK E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110671902 0 Kaiser,Sheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00110671902 1 Kaiser,Sheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112318668 0 Kaiser,Shirley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 10/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109434996 0 Kakosso,Nakati S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2006 3/29/2006 3/29/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00061419897 0 Kakuk,Shawn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1991 8/22/1991 11/7/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1930.038 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00061419897 1 Kakuk,Shawn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1991 8/22/1991 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00075045168 0 Kalajian,Jocelyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/1994 1/26/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041007384 0 Kalakian,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/9/1984 4/9/1984 7/1/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109032363 0 Kalakian,Karey Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 1/18/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109032363 1 Kalakian,Karey Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 5/1/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1577.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111625866 0 Kalar,Peg S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099655875 1 Kalbrener,Kurt I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/23/1996 12/23/1996 12/23/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00060969744 2 Kaldahl,Regena T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/22/1991 7/22/1991 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109876932 1 Kaldenberg,Chris Clayton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109876932 4 Kaldenberg,Chris Clayton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 1/6/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1187.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103078107 0 Kalesic,Nermina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 9/19/2001 8/11/2008 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00003670029 0 Kalia,Ravindra Nath E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003670029 1 Kalia,Ravindra Nath E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00028478043 0 Kalia,Sneh Lata E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1985 12/2/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00028478043 1 Kalia,Sneh Lata E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1985 12/2/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102199482 0 Kalina,James J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/21/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00088218306 0 Kalinoski,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1993 8/3/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2744.449 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112576068 0 Kalinowski,Elizabeth Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00086401062 1 Kalinowski,Jerome F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00046978866 0 Kalinowski,Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046978866 1 Kalinowski,Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089856261 0 Kalis,Marc Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1992 8/27/1992 8/27/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089856261 1 Kalis,Marc Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1992 8/27/1992 8/27/1992 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00072680652 0 Kaliski,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2983.385 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089067825 0 Kalkes,Jean Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 12/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1362.132 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089067825 2 Kalkes,Jean Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 12/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2028.79 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106314912 0 Kalla,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 12/31/2002 12/31/2002 12/31/2002 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111956625 0 Kalland,Cynthia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/2009 3/25/2009 5/1/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 553.846 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045628902 0 Kallander,Virginia E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1976 2/4/1976 12/29/2003 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108481725 0 Kallevig,Kathie Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2005 6/1/2006 1/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108481725 1 Kallevig,Kathie Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2005 6/1/2006 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108481725 2 Kallevig,Kathie Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2005 6/1/2006 6/20/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112693581 0 Kallhoff,Angeline Mari E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102607263 0 Kalligher,Gary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2000 4/11/2000 10/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107683983 1 Kallinen,Brian P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2003 10/29/2003 5/23/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1604.73 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112002462 0 Kallioniemi,Tuula E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00055294767 0 Kallis,Wilhelm T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1990 8/28/1990 8/28/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055294767 1 Kallis,Wilhelm T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1990 8/28/1990 8/28/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2854.738 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003021678 0 Kalra,Rajiv E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3358.43 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003021678 1 Kalra,Rajiv E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102861396 0 Kalscheuer,Chad E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2000 9/19/2000 9/19/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00094513914 0 Kalscheuer,Charles E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 8/27/1997 10/5/1998 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112912767 0 Kaluza,Louis S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111410838 0 Kaluza,Noreen O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/16/2011 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112044042 0 Kam,Jiun Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 18.64 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00110185614 0 Kam,Zachary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108348174 0 Kamal-Ahmed,Ishrat E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 L Limited U Unclassified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 8/28/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112478652 0 Kamara,Connie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2726.743 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110722788 1 Kamara,Hafsa Dora E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2326.957 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112315698 0 Kamara,Hassan H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110677644 0 Kambach,Belkis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110677644 1 Kambach,Belkis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 7/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112663881 0 Kamerbeek,Chris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1998.106 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103180572 0 Kaminski,Jill A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2001 3/5/2001 1/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110214918 0 Kaminski,Suzanne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/13/2007 2/13/2007 2/13/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109853073 0 Kammer,Roy T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109853073 1 Kammer,Roy T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112213332 0 Kammer,Thomas Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 34.37 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073041012 0 Kammeraad,Joyce L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073041012 1 Kammeraad,Joyce L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026503587 0 Kamp,Jan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026503587 2 Kamp,Jan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2402.908 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105672501 0 Kamp,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1010.739 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107417673 0 Kampa,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107417673 1 Kampa,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 4/10/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112593789 0 Kampa,Joel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 7/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112682196 0 Kampa,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 233.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107678637 0 Kampa,Shirley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/19/2003 11/19/2003 8/23/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110612799 0 Kamphoff,Cindra S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095690925 0 Kamps,Ruth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41F MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1996 8/12/1996 8/12/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111674178 1 Kamrath,Lyndee J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 6/2/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 730.769 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111613194 0 Kamrowski,Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2008 12/13/2008 12/13/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00025966809 1 Kane,Anne P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/15/1982 11/15/1982 4/5/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111886434 0 Kane,Rahul G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111886434 1 Kane,Rahul G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4938.13 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112253625 0 Kane,Stephanie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00061083594 0 Kanengieter-Wildeson,Marla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 4/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112695363 0 Kaneski,Evan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1407.983 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101748240 0 Kaneski,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1999 6/16/1999 11/4/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101748240 1 Kaneski,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1999 6/16/1999 6/16/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00054177057 0 Kang,Eungmin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054177057 1 Kang,Eungmin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111006324 0 Kangas,Beth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 2/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103100976 0 Kangas,Eldon D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2001 8/15/2002 12/9/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00087255828 1 Kangas,Gary S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1986 8/22/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00071561853 0 Kangas,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1993 6/7/1993 4/1/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00090838143 0 Kangas,Richard P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 6/9/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090838143 1 Kangas,Richard P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C404 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 8/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3065.134 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00090838143 2 Kangas,Richard P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 6/27/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00090838143 3 Kangas,Richard P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 6/9/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112796046 0 Kania,Tyler E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107683092 0 Kantack Miller,Kari L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T633 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107683092 1 Kantack,Kari L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 282.353 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00038310921 0 Kantar,Maythee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/2/1987 7/2/1987 7/1/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00038310921 1 Kantar,Maythee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/2/1987 7/2/1987 7/1/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 503.666 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00038310921 2 Kantar,Maythee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/2/1987 7/2/1987 7/1/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.284 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112258872 0 Kanthak,Justin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1090.909 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111388068 0 Kantola,Erica R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085631139 0 Kantor,Cindy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1984 4/25/1984 8/31/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085631139 2 Kantor,Cindy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/25/1984 4/25/1984 8/31/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099654192 0 Kanwischer,Wanda Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 002855 MnSCUStudent Act Coord Sr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 8/21/2000 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100157112 0 Kanz,Maryellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 12/10/2003 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100837044 0 Kanzenbach,Todd L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 4870.126 B Biweekly 0.84 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111573693 0 Kapacs,Margots E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00002989899 0 Kapadia,Rajiv E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1984 1/3/1984 9/11/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002989899 1 Kapadia,Rajiv E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1984 1/3/1984 9/11/1986 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046119843 0 Kapaun,Bruce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1988 11/14/1988 12/2/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00037292805 0 Kapeller,Jack E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1975 1/6/1975 6/20/1979 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3261.089 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00037292805 1 Kapeller,Jack E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1975 1/6/1975 6/20/1979 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1522.222 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101937231 0 Kapeller,Jeanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112844655 0 Kapetanakis,Phyllis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/2010 12/4/2010 12/4/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109050282 0 Kapitzke,Maria Victoria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 700.975 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109050282 1 Kapitzke,Maria Victoria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1524.62 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109050282 2 Kapitzke,Maria Victoria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100379070 0 Kapitzke,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/1997 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100379070 2 Kapitzke,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1537.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106101567 0 Kapke,J Damon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106101567 1 Kapke,J Damon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111524490 0 Kaplan,Hannah Embry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 S Seasonal C Classified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00000227997 1 Kaplan,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1975 9/8/1975 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.555 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099523017 0 Kaplan,Kristine I Legler E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/4/1996 11/4/1996 5/31/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4502.989 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00056055879 0 Kaplan,Sandra R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 7/23/1992 9/12/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056055879 1 Kaplan,Sandra R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 7/23/1992 9/12/1990 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2854.738 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056055879 2 Kaplan,Sandra R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 7/23/1992 9/12/1990 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108267984 0 Kaplow,Shana R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1814.4 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101316006 0 Kapoor,Ashok K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101316006 1 Kapoor,Ashok K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100204434 0 Kappes,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 9/8/1997 4/19/2010 10/9/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00109573497 0 Kappmeyer,Michael Ryan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2006 5/11/2006 5/11/2006 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00089389971 0 Kaproth,Joseph E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/8/1987 8/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112663089 0 Kapsner,Brad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110067111 0 Karanja,Charles M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110067111 1 Karanja,Charles M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110067111 2 Karanja,Charles M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112662297 0 Karasch,Aaron J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112834557 0 Karasev,Larisa S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00071742033 0 Karasik,Rona J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00071742033 1 Karasik,Rona J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112518747 0 Karasov,Phyllis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1142.857 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112280454 0 Karbowski,Virginia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111661308 0 Karch,Lisa I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1975.212 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111661308 1 Karch,Lisa I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 8/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1885.68 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00093959613 0 Karels,Kristi Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 6/15/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093959613 2 Karels,Kristi Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 326.191 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103132854 0 Karels,Sharon E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2001 1/25/2001 1/25/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102944754 0 Karge,Jodette L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 6/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112231251 0 Karger,Brodie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048783735 1 Karjala,Jeanette A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086597973 0 Karl,Benay G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 1/27/2003 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.99 206 Clerical Yes
00056626317 1 Karlberg,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/1990 10/8/1990 10/8/1990 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105741801 0 Karlson,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/8/2002 2/8/2002 1/19/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111779316 0 Karlson,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2009 3/31/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111779316 1 Karlson,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2009 3/31/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112683879 0 Karlsrud,Shari Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103067613 0 Karlstad,Eric L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 6/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103067613 1 Karlstad,Eric L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 5/19/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089083665 0 Karlstad,Harlan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1985 9/23/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 475.957 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089083665 1 Karlstad,Harlan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1985 9/23/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107702694 0 Karn,Shari Sharareh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 1/31/2006 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110948211 0 Karner,Jonathan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/12/2009 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00004140477 0 Karnitz,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1981 3/25/1985 5/22/2001 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109765557 0 Karpas,Ilya A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2006 7/27/2006 7/27/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00074811231 0 Karpik,Charlene A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 10/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00074811231 1 Karpik,Charlene A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 3/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2477.273 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111735360 0 Karr,Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 1/8/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00073305738 0 Karsnia,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2710.103 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073305738 2 Karsnia,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073305738 3 Karsnia,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109633788 0 Karson,Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112860099 0 Karsten,Christopher R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 T Temporary C Classified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00024053436 0 Karsten,Dale L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1979 6/8/1979 3/1/1995 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015825942 0 Karsten,Margaret Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/8/1987 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2371.154 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015825942 1 Karsten,Margaret Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/8/1987 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112764960 0 Karstens,Andrea Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/2010 10/7/2010 10/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112315995 0 Karyani,Karyani A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2010 2/25/2010 2/25/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112818123 0 Kasak,Alexander Josef E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 354.728 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111392226 0 Kashani-Legler,Rachel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.45 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111392226 1 Kashani-Legler,Rachel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111392226 2 Kashani-Legler,Rachel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102641517 0 Kasi,Balasubramanian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100154241 0 Kasimor,Mary P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 12/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1236.988 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100154241 1 Kasimor,Mary P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 12/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3249.745 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00049917483 0 Kasl,Virginia Gail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2371.154 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty No
00049917483 1 Kasl,Virginia Gail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00049917483 3 Kasl,Virginia Gail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1397.959 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099529749 0 Kaslow,Greg E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T061 MnSCU St Paul TC Classified E Executive 000146 Carpenter E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110146311 0 Kasowski,Tera K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2007 1/1/2007 9/5/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110146311 1 Kasowski,Tera K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2007 1/1/2007 9/5/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110146311 2 Kasowski,Tera K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 E Emergency C Classified 1/1/2007 1/1/2007 6/6/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101852289 0 Kaspari,Donald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 11/1/2000 7/1/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1011.236 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101852289 1 Kaspari,Donald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 11/1/2000 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2792.008 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101852289 3 Kaspari,Donald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 11/1/2000 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00109143243 0 Kaspari,Jeannie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2005 10/4/2005 10/4/2005 P Part-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00109143243 1 Kaspari,Jeannie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2005 10/4/2005 11/12/2008 I Intermittent 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011735064 0 Kastanek,Charlotte E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 8/8/1988 3/9/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109803870 0 Kaste,Diane Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111368565 0 Kastella,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T633 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 L Limited U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 10/5/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100154934 0 Kastello,Gary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100154934 1 Kastello,Gary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.252 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102209679 0 Kath,Marlin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2000 1/1/2000 1/1/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112059387 0 Kath,Sarah ElizabethMyersSmith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112059387 1 Kath,Sarah ElizabethMyersSmith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2775 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112442418 0 Kath,Sheila Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101088009 0 Katke,Christina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1998 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101088009 1 Katke,Christina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1998 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2223.642 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112701600 0 Kato,Yukari E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109493406 0 Katoa,Simote E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 4/24/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112913856 0 Katsiotis,Peter N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1742.142 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112630815 0 Katz,Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 717.996 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100177605 0 Katz,Lori E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112086315 0 Kaufeld,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1667.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086205042 0 Kaufenberg,Karen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 11/15/1982 11/15/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111668535 0 Kaufenberg,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111668535 1 Kaufenberg,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 564.878 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100362636 0 Kaufenberg,Neil J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 6/7/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015212142 1 Kauffman,Daniel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 8/1/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4455.007 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112829409 0 Kauffman,Kristopher G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/18/2010 11/18/2010 11/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105747345 0 Kaufman,Jason A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105747345 2 Kaufman,Jason A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3125.392 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111307482 0 Kaufman,Samuel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 002495 Horticulturist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112525083 0 Kauls,Hermann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111552012 0 Kauphusman,Jessica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical No
00111552012 1 Kauphusman,Jessica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 9/15/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00020128581 0 Kauphusman,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1987 6/22/1987 6/22/1987 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086297805 0 Kauppi,Diane MarieCloutier E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102156813 0 Kauppi,Kendra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2000 1/7/2000 1/7/2000 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105326694 0 Kaus,Cynthia C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00041384475 0 Kaus,Steven A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1986 3/4/1986 3/4/1986 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106300557 0 Kautzman,Eric T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4644.483 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00106103547 0 Kava,Brenda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2002 8/23/2002 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112201848 0 Kava,Jason Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/2009 12/16/2009 12/16/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099169884 1 Kavanagh,Adam Marcellus E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/8/1996 4/22/2005 11/18/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108407772 0 Kavanagh,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1217.816 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108407772 1 Kavanagh,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 8/18/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099655578 0 Kavanagh,Timothy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1997 1/5/1997 1/5/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112762584 0 Kavanaugh,Alison Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 2/24/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00108233730 0 Kavanaugh,Christina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108233730 1 Kavanaugh,Christina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108233730 2 Kavanaugh,Christina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111451230 0 Kavanaugh,Joseph D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/2008 9/11/2008 9/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099756855 0 Kavanaugh,Susan Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1996 8/25/1996 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 248.936 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108230859 0 Kawabata,Eiji E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1814.4 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043832943 0 Kawatra,Rakesh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/11/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043832943 1 Kawatra,Rakesh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/11/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091057230 0 Kaye,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091057230 1 Kaye,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091057230 3 Kaye,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091057230 4 Kaye,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105358473 0 Kayona,Frances A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105358473 1 Kayona,Frances A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00019804455 0 Keane,Michele T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019804455 1 Keane,Michele T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108973359 0 Kearney,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107528949 0 Kearney,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 2/8/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107528949 1 Kearney,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 2/8/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00047331405 0 Keating,Barbara R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100688841 0 Keaveny,Janet M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/14/1998 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093504807 1 Keaveny,Thomas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1995 8/30/2004 8/28/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00080653023 0 Keck,Doreen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 11/3/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012877623 0 Kedrowski,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C584 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/23/1975 7/23/1975 3/2/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4406.131 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012877623 1 Kedrowski,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/23/1975 7/23/1975 11/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2285.714 B Biweekly 0.35 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00012386682 0 Kee,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072540171 0 Keegan,Thomas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1993 7/26/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068457411 0 Keehr,William B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1992 10/26/1992 7/15/1998 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00095279382 0 Keel,Gregory H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1996 4/1/1996 3/14/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 75.581 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110475189 1 Keeler,Christopher R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2007 5/4/2007 5/4/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110475189 2 Keeler,Christopher R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2007 5/4/2007 5/4/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110475189 3 Keeler,Christopher R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2007 5/4/2007 5/23/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089592228 0 Keeler,Elizabeth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1995 5/6/1998 1/22/2001 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113134230 0 Keen,Aaron A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1509.78 B Biweekly 0.04 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00005018211 0 Keen,Cecil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00005018211 1 Keen,Cecil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099471141 0 Keen,Mara C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 9/15/1996 8/20/1998 8/20/2001 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.4 207 Technical Yes
00099471141 2 Keen,Mara C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 9/15/1996 8/20/1998 8/20/2001 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109440342 0 Keenan,Emmett G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107732295 3 Keenan,Kerry Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3199.234 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111554190 0 Keenan,Sareen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109974348 0 Keeping,Marsha Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 5/14/2007 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 16.46 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00030317265 0 Kehoe,Meredith L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 8/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 628.323 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00078958539 2 Keifenheim,Virginia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1994 8/8/1994 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003999402 0 Keinath,Barbara Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1989 9/18/1989 7/1/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4446.36 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111698235 0 Keinert,David Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/13/2009 2/13/2009 2/13/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 891.57 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111928905 0 Keir,Terry D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112859406 0 Keita,Jennifer Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112859406 1 Keita,Jennifer Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 687.898 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105530238 0 Keithahn,Constance A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 6/6/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112157595 0 Kelcher,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2009 10/20/2009 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091427787 1 Kell,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 8/24/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091427787 2 Kell,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 8/24/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107757441 0 Kellas,Cris C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 19.27 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00047543067 0 Kelleher,Carolyn B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047543067 1 Kelleher,Carolyn B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 5/19/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101778039 0 Kellen,Erika J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C453 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 S Seasonal U Unclassified 7/26/1999 7/26/1999 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107649828 1 Kellen,Ernest A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110361735 0 Keller,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06E MnSCU WIN Classified Grants E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110361735 1 Keller,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110102652 0 Keller,Beth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110943459 0 Keller,Claire Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106952373 0 Keller,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/28/2003 1/11/2010 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1524.235 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106952373 1 Keller,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/28/2003 1/11/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106952373 2 Keller,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/28/2003 1/11/2010 6/22/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101402334 0 Keller,Isa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/1999 8/25/2008 4/3/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101402334 2 Keller,Isa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/1999 8/25/2008 4/3/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112063941 0 Keller,Karen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105157602 0 Keller,Kristina S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T084 MnSCU St Cloud TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 6/17/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3331.034 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112444002 0 Keller,Maria A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112444002 1 Keller,Maria A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107741106 0 Keller,Vicky D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111412719 0 Keller,Vivien J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 6/14/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00048866598 0 Kellerman,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1983 1/3/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00030263409 0 Kellerman,Larry M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030263409 1 Kellerman,Larry M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108098991 0 Kelley,Arlene J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 8/22/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 319.149 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106356393 0 Kelley,Cindy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101862288 0 Kelley,Dean F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4149.519 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087013080 0 Kelley,Jerome E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 3 58 14 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00067444542 2 Kelley,Kathryn Eulalia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 7/1/1997 8/19/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 916.29 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067444542 3 Kelley,Kathryn Eulalia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 7/1/1997 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113161455 0 Kelley,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C576 MAPE FT GT 6 mos Sal GT 7 E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039055896 0 Kelley,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1980 6/4/1980 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110090277 0 Kelley,Suzzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110090277 1 Kelley,Suzzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/17/2010 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.55 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112443804 0 Kellgren,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112443804 1 Kellgren,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 6/3/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 40.988 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110890791 0 Kellogg,Amy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 7/15/2008 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105917130 0 Kellogg,Deborah R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2002 5/3/2002 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105917130 1 Kellogg,Deborah R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2002 5/3/2002 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2197.917 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001656765 0 Kellogg,Polly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1986 7/14/1986 9/7/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112238082 1 Kellom,Gar E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 1/18/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2520.728 B Biweekly 0.94 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112625271 0 Kellum,Vosinick Taq E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112900095 0 Kelly,Fallon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 260.765 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106097508 1 Kelly,Gina Aalgaard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106097508 2 Kelly,Gina Aalgaard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2400 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101577465 0 Kelly,Jana J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1999 10/18/1999 5/1/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112962663 0 Kelly,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/4/2011 2/4/2011 2/4/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019977606 0 Kelly,Kristine G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 252.529 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019977606 1 Kelly,Kristine G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2371.154 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110977911 0 Kelly,Kristine Robin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2367.79 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110977911 1 Kelly,Kristine Robin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2430.1 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100866249 0 Kelly,Laura AnneMartell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/24/1998 8/26/2006 5/8/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100866249 1 Kelly,Laura AnneMartell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/24/1998 8/26/2006 5/8/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099561726 1 Kelly,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T713 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/1996 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 26.54 H Hourly 0.99 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107776845 0 Kelly,Patti J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2004 8/24/2010 1/20/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086478678 0 Kelly,Richard P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T043 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/19/1991 2/19/1991 3/17/1998 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086478678 1 Kelly,Richard P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/19/1991 2/19/1991 1/7/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086478678 2 Kelly,Richard P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/19/1991 2/19/1991 1/7/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111999492 0 Kelly,Shawn Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2010 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111999492 1 Kelly,Shawn Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.434 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110963457 0 Kelly,Stephen Marcus E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110963457 1 Kelly,Stephen Marcus E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 4/12/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109843866 0 Kelly,Theresa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 282.353 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112234221 0 Kelly,Timothy Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 8/1/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0.1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108150867 0 Kelly,Tossy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112126311 0 Kelly,Trisha L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112904847 0 Kelly-Miles,Katherine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1329.942 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112904847 1 Kelly-Miles,Katherine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1112.233 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111204423 0 Kelm,Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/27/2008 5/27/2008 5/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001066032 0 Kelman,Deborah C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/22/1981 4/22/1981 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110988999 0 Kelner,Joel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100075041 0 Kelsey,Alan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1997 9/4/1997 8/6/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100075041 2 Kelsey,Alan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1997 9/4/1997 8/6/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1437.064 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102224529 1 Kelsey,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 1/10/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 558.14 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105661314 0 Kelson,Aaron Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.173 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105661314 1 Kelson,Aaron Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105661314 2 Kelson,Aaron Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 6/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107962173 0 Keltgen,Kristofer J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/29/2004 4/29/2004 4/29/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112087701 0 Kemerling,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 285.714 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111408165 0 Kemnitz,Christopher Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1526.58 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111408165 1 Kemnitz,Christopher Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1362.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00067938156 1 Kemp,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092833587 2 Kemp,Dennis G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 11/4/1982 4/25/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092833587 3 Kemp,Dennis G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 11/4/1982 4/25/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107335503 0 Kemp,Jessica Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 6/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109311246 0 Kemp,Susanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 54.3 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109311246 1 Kemp,Susanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.77 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081581940 0 Kemperman,William E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/2006 3/21/2006 12/24/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 54.116 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102673593 0 Kemppainen-Olson,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 179.645 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102673593 1 Kemppainen-Olson,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102673593 2 Kemppainen-Olson,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1206.124 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102673593 3 Kemppainen-Olson,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 843.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101179485 0 Kendall,Carleen G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 6/3/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101179485 3 Kendall,Carleen G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 6/3/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 327 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112918905 0 Kendhammer,Katie Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00067524930 0 Keniston,William Henry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4349.207 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112980483 0 Kenmir,John Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00091319283 0 Kennealy,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 3/22/1993 11/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112942368 0 Kennedy,Alanna G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046111923 1 Kennedy,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00101044746 0 Kennedy,Betsy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.42 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101044746 1 Kennedy,Betsy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111904353 0 Kennedy,Catherine J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 403.846 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102157110 0 Kennedy,Dawn C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2000 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112047507 0 Kennedy,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112047507 1 Kennedy,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2689 Arrowhead CC - Grand Rapids 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110547657 0 Kennedy,Kolleen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2007 7/6/2007 7/6/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00037471896 1 Kennedy,Mary Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 000428 Library/Info Res Serv Spec E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1977 6/27/2005 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112830993 0 Kennedy,Mitzi D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 L Limited U Unclassified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00085094361 0 Kennedy,Peggy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/4/1985 2/4/1985 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5112.72 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109492713 0 Kennedy,Thomas Benjamin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11D Classified MMA&MAPE Non-Exempt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 10/7/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109865052 0 Kenner,Cari M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109865052 1 Kenner,Cari M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099792396 0 Kenning,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 3/15/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108472419 0 Kensek,Mary Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 278.351 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108472419 1 Kensek,Mary Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107689824 0 Kent Zak,Princess A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2003 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1822.107 B Biweekly 0.93 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101949408 0 Kenward,Stephani E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101949408 1 Kenward,Stephani E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 7/1/2004 I Intermittent 7 59 12 17.13 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101915550 0 Kenyon,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110833074 0 Kenyon,William Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00113000679 0 Kenz,Sandra G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1990 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.45 206 Clerical No
00004050387 0 Kenz,William G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1984 7/1/1984 7/1/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3030.816 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110951379 0 Keogh,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/4/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111684672 0 Keppel,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1530.899 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110962764 0 Keppers,Erica Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 260.87 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110510730 0 Keppers,Lori Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2007 7/31/2009 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087904872 1 Keran,Douglas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1973 8/29/1973 11/2/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087904872 2 Keran,Douglas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1973 8/29/1973 6/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 24 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112105026 0 Kerbaugh,Joshua S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 154.639 B Biweekly 0.04 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112006323 0 Kerby,April T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112006323 1 Kerby,April T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2785.054 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106424703 0 Kerfeld,Gary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00092099007 0 Kerfeld,Sally E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1995 8/29/2002 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00057143790 0 Kerkaert,Debra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05A MnSCU SOU Confidential Employ E Executive 000957 State University Mgmt Officer E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1990 11/28/1990 6/17/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.82 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00057143790 2 Kerkaert,Debra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05F MnSCU SOU Excluded Managers E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1990 11/28/1990 8/21/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5169.885 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00095666175 0 Kerkes,Kristine J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 8/5/1996 2/27/2007 11/17/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.45 206 Clerical Yes
00095666175 1 Kerkes,Kristine J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41J MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC In/Em/Te E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1996 2/27/2007 3/5/2007 I Intermittent 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00110145717 0 Kerkvliet,Gregory John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111504195 0 Kerling,Emily J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 24 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111504195 1 Kerling,Emily J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 11/10/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105660522 0 Kermeen,Jean-Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/27/2001 12/27/2001 12/21/2001 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 25.46 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111008007 0 Kern,Dennis E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2008 2/12/2008 2/12/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111318570 0 Kern,Dennis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/23/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3779.55 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016020873 0 Kern,John Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1976 9/2/1977 4/19/1996 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110620521 0 Kern,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 7 62 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110620521 1 Kern,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 5/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092371851 0 Kern,Rhonda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52S MnSCU Ank Ram CC Records/Regst E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 5/1/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112666752 0 Kern,Stacy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112047111 0 Kero,Miriam O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112047111 1 Kero,Miriam O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113163633 0 Kerr,Anthony S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1577.893 B Biweekly 0.08 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00073089621 0 Kerr,Harry R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109352034 0 Kerr,Nancy Rochelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101014551 0 Kerr,Thomas Duane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1998 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101014551 2 Kerr,Thomas Duane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1998 8/25/2003 7/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3513.013 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00044651277 0 Kerr-Berry,Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112669029 0 Kerschner,Brittany A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088691625 0 Kerschner,Dennis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088691625 1 Kerschner,Dennis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112624677 0 Kersten,Christina H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00029851767 0 Kersten,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1972 9/19/1972 6/20/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00029851767 1 Kersten,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1972 9/19/1972 6/20/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 7612.063 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112344903 0 Kerzman,Michelle Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 3/22/2010 9/19/2011 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106403814 0 Kerzman,Renee Kimberly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2003 1/13/2003 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1667.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106403814 1 Kerzman,Renee Kimberly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2003 1/13/2003 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00047952927 0 Kesler,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00037947789 0 Kesler,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1984 9/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00026783460 0 Kess,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1522.983 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026783460 1 Kess,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087050997 0 Kessel,Francine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003682 Sign Language Interpreter Lead E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 12/7/1981 12/7/1981 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.95 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087050997 2 Kessel,Francine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003682 Sign Language Interpreter Lead E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1981 12/7/1981 6/1/2000 I Intermittent 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108193833 0 Kessen,Ann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1759.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112714965 0 Kessinger-Sobcinski,Mary KayK E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 737.705 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099776160 0 Kessler,Marcus H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1997 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111554289 0 Ketel,Carrie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111554289 1 Ketel,Carrie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2526.316 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112478256 0 Ketel,Marsha J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113161158 0 Ketelsen,Clyde J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 642.857 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112067604 1 Kethara Pasupathy,Trichy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100444509 0 Ketola,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1998 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00064304757 0 Kettelhut,Shelly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 6/30/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112600224 0 Kettelkamp,Sean Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111736548 0 Kettner,Julie Spence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111736548 1 Kettner,Julie Spence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112680711 0 Kevitt,Sheila L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111527856 0 Key,Alison L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112594878 0 Key,Melinda Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/13/2010 8/18/2010 7/28/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112594878 1 Key,Melinda Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/13/2010 8/18/2010 7/28/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 420.861 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00077965173 1 Khaled,Taslima E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1995 1/9/1995 1/9/1995 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00077965173 2 Khaled,Taslima E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1995 1/9/1995 8/30/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1930.038 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00006308181 0 Khaliq,Muhammad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108928809 0 Khan,Erum M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/2005 4/2/2005 4/2/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102157308 0 Khan,Firasat A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 3/26/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102157308 1 Khan,Firasat A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102157308 2 Khan,Firasat A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 3/26/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102157308 3 Khan,Firasat A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 5/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102157308 4 Khan,Firasat A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 5/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00102157308 5 Khan,Firasat A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/9/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112601412 0 Khan,Mehdi Ali E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 7/29/2010 7/29/2010 7/29/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112762980 0 Khang,Mai Shoua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41C MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Edu Svcs E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105337584 0 Khavanin,Mohammad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1405.556 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111913659 0 Khavanin,Roozbeh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 10/28/2009 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112482117 0 Khun,Helen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 454.545 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00001403424 1 Kian,Aziz A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 8/21/1997 9/5/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3392.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00104949405 0 Kidd,Heather Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/2001 3/7/2005 9/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2893.563 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099920304 0 Kidder,Randall M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1997 7/17/1997 7/17/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099920304 1 Kidder,Randall M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1997 7/17/1997 7/17/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099920304 3 Kidder,Randall M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1997 7/17/1997 7/17/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112385790 0 Kiecker,Carole A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111979197 0 Kiehl,Carol I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2009 7/31/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110168091 0 Kielbasa,Loretta Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00108929205 0 Kielblock,Shannon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2005 8/2/2005 8/4/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110652300 0 Kiely,Benjamin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110652300 1 Kiely,Benjamin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 6/13/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3167.063 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110652300 2 Kiely,Benjamin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1285.714 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086611239 0 Kienitz,Kelli S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 001028 College Registrar E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1995 8/7/1995 9/3/2003 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00093743991 1 Kieser,Susan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/21/1995 11/21/1995 5/15/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093743991 2 Kieser,Susan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/21/1995 11/21/1995 5/15/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093743991 3 Kieser,Susan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/21/1995 11/21/1995 5/15/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112200660 0 Kiheri,Beverly Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111977712 0 Kiheri,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2009 7/28/2009 7/28/2009 F Full-Time 3 66 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101267100 0 Kihlstadius,Diana L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 10/21/2010 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00022813659 0 Kiland,Lance E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1972 9/1/1972 8/31/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00022813659 1 Kiland,Lance E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1972 9/1/1972 8/31/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4724.138 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112092651 0 Kilanowski,Benjamin Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 S Seasonal C Classified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112092651 1 Kilanowski,Benjamin Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 5/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1506.944 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003140082 0 Kilborn,Judith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003140082 1 Kilborn,Judith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107862084 1 Kilbourn,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/2004 8/21/2006 3/16/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 620.735 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107862084 2 Kilbourn,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/2004 8/21/2006 8/24/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107862084 3 Kilbourn,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/2004 8/21/2006 8/24/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3605.769 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112674573 0 Kildeeva,Victoria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00110405691 0 Kiley,Michelle Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2007 8/4/2010 6/20/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113042655 0 Kilgas,Nicole Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57Z Temp Emerg LT 67 Days E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 L Limited U Unclassified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099396396 0 Kilian,Mitchell P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 1/20/2000 1/20/2000 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109949697 1 Kill,Jeanne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 11/15/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109949697 7 Kill,Jeanne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 24 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102991383 0 Killeen,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112242537 0 Killian,Justin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1071.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112242537 1 Killian,Justin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 6/28/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111551913 0 Killian,Margaret Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067902021 1 Killion,Cindy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112966227 0 Killion,Danielle Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108058698 0 Killion,Donna Lavonne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/13/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105088104 0 Killion,Joseph F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 1/8/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 260.765 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112116708 0 Killmer,Jennifer Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 9/22/2009 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099553311 0 Kilpatrick,Diana G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1996 11/20/1996 1/10/2001 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112573395 0 Kilpatrick,Emily J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2010 7/5/2010 7/5/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110949498 0 Kilzer,Gabriel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110949498 1 Kilzer,Gabriel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 878.049 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061603740 0 Kilzer,Karen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 4/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112251546 0 Kim,Aaron Hyunsik E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 247.423 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106084341 0 Kim,Chan-Wung E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105454008 0 Kim,Choonkyong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2001 8/30/2001 8/30/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2391.463 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105454008 1 Kim,Choonkyong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2001 8/30/2001 8/30/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109801989 0 Kim,Hwan Yong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112002759 0 Kim,Hyi-Gyung Clara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 260.765 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109796841 0 Kim,In-Jae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109796841 1 Kim,In-Jae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109414206 0 Kim,Interna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2006 3/2/2006 3/2/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108219276 0 Kim,Kihyun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109044936 0 Kim,Konghee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109044936 1 Kim,Konghee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102637755 0 Kim,Marie Seong-Hak E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108983061 0 Kim,Sang-Min E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108983061 1 Kim,Sang-Min E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1482.92 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102771009 0 Kim,Sung C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102771009 1 Kim,Sung C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112930191 0 Kim,Sungwon Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112930191 1 Kim,Sungwon Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 6/27/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101103354 0 Kimball,Gregory P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112684869 0 Kimber,Paulette Bendu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112004640 0 Kimbro,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00107963064 1 Kiminski,Jodi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 8/4/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107963064 2 Kiminski,Jodi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109318473 0 Kimitch,Susan Helen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2006 1/11/2011 1/18/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00004854069 0 Kimmel,Kevin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1986 2/18/1986 3/14/1994 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00079999722 0 Kincade,Lora A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079999722 1 Kincade,Lora A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105323130 0 Kinder,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 2/14/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1288.889 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105323130 1 Kinder,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 2/14/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1241.379 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110778426 0 Kindred,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/2007 8/25/2010 9/25/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112053744 0 King,Amanda Christina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.55 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091598364 0 King,Ann Maureen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00088910712 0 King,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 3/1/1993 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088910712 1 King,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 3/1/1993 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1088.08 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103207104 1 King,Famata Harriet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/12/2001 3/12/2001 3/6/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102695373 0 King,Herbert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 8/18/2003 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109841391 0 King,Jacqueline G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109841391 1 King,Jacqueline G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111133440 0 King,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service No
00110895543 0 King,Jared M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2007 12/19/2007 12/19/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099700227 0 King,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1996 9/11/1996 2/20/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 190.401 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00035583372 0 King,Kristi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1988 6/12/1989 3/24/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108907524 0 King,Laura Amy Hanson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 12/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00061804215 0 King,Laura M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007828 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc. IV E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1991 9/9/1991 10/28/1996 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 7843.985 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109574586 0 King,Lorna K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 6/2/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102228390 0 King,Marci E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 S Seasonal C Classified 1/7/2000 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical Yes
00110725857 0 King,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110725857 1 King,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 11/16/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2438.582 B Biweekly 0.13 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112525182 0 King,Rachel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112363812 0 King,Raymond D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1420 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00044503173 0 King,Renee Pauline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1987 8/18/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108261549 0 King,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112657248 0 King,Sarah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112657248 1 King,Sarah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101844765 0 King,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101844765 2 King,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109336293 0 Kingbird,Don L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2006 1/6/2006 1/6/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 320.313 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112385889 0 Kingbird,Gregory James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/9/2010 3/9/2010 3/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1003.871 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112517856 0 Kinghorn,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112637349 0 Kingsbury,Jonathan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00039544461 0 Kingsbury,Judy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48A MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/A E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 1/28/1983 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00070648776 0 Kingsley,Jeffrey Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1994 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111451329 0 Kingsley,Teresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 229.787 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102668544 0 Kingston,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2000 7/8/2005 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3448.276 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00089977239 0 Kinion,Paul Arthur E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 6/6/2001 7/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089977239 2 Kinion,Paul Arthur E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 6/6/2001 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003222252 0 Kinkel,Ann G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1979 11/5/1979 10/24/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111533796 0 Kinkel,Darrell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52M MnSCU Ank Ram CC Managers E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 3/18/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00057216159 1 Kinne,Rosemary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 2/3/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3233.716 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00112014144 0 Kinneberg,Barry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112014144 1 Kinneberg,Barry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105423813 0 Kinneberg,Rachel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2001 8/31/2001 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106058205 0 Kinney,Janet Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/18/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106058205 1 Kinney,Janet Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 5/10/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106058205 4 Kinney,Janet Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/18/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2948.488 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112730706 0 Kinney,Laura M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108151263 0 Kinney,Wyndle W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2004 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102493413 0 Kinnunen,Zara K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2000 5/30/2000 1/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111215115 0 Kinsey,Charity A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2008 4/17/2008 5/28/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 169.014 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00054828477 0 Kinsey,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 11/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00054828477 2 Kinsey,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 11/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 37.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110785158 1 Kinsey,Nathan William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2007 8/4/2007 5/26/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100945449 0 Kinzler,Milton M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100945449 1 Kinzler,Milton M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105636762 0 Kipka,Christina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E265S A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1570.313 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107512713 0 Kipka,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S002 MnSCU OOC Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107512713 1 Kipka,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00001557864 0 Kipp,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001557864 1 Kipp,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100352142 0 Kippenhan,B Christina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110947914 0 Kippenhan,Heidi R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C434 MnSCU Hibbing CC Admin E Executive 007852 MnSCU Administrator 2 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2850.575 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00008188884 0 Kippley,Margaret H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 1/6/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008188884 1 Kippley,Margaret H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 5/17/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2073.682 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00008188884 3 Kippley,Margaret H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 3/14/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2250 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110674773 0 Kirby,Kelly Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2007 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110674773 1 Kirby,Kelly Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 10/13/2010 8/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108930987 0 Kirby,Lisa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 19.27 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107732988 0 Kirby,Michael Laurence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2004 1/9/2004 1/9/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.076 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107732988 1 Kirby,Michael Laurence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2004 1/9/2004 1/9/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1528.691 B Biweekly 0.11 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106464105 0 Kirby,Steven B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000669 Sheet Metal Worker E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2003 3/12/2003 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112129974 0 Kirchdorfer,Faith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2009 9/29/2009 9/29/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107506872 0 Kircher,Brian W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107506872 1 Kircher,Brian W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107506872 2 Kircher,Brian W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 5/16/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2661.556 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111359457 0 Kircher,Jan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111359457 1 Kircher,Jan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110745162 0 Kirchhoff,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 S Seasonal C Classified 9/26/2007 9/26/2007 9/26/2007 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110745162 1 Kirchhoff,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/2007 9/26/2007 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 592.593 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109178388 0 Kirchner,Caroline MarjorieFahrne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2005 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105444999 0 Kirchner,Elaine J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2001 2/4/2002 4/29/2009 F Full-Time N7 61 13 20.18 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107782983 0 Kirchner,Tracy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 8/1/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00108374607 0 Kirchoff,Barry Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 11/29/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2784.406 B Biweekly 0.5 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108374607 1 Kirchoff,Barry Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 898.876 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099395604 0 Kirchoff,Elizabeth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 8/16/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101628450 0 Kirchoff,Kathy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030235095 0 Kirk,Daniel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5446.552 B Biweekly 0.29 220 Manager No
00110318769 0 Kirk,Dawne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1533.586 B Biweekly 0.57 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110318769 1 Kirk,Dawne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3076.875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110318769 2 Kirk,Dawne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102392928 0 Kirk,Donna Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 1/8/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102392928 1 Kirk,Donna Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 4/4/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102731310 1 Kirk,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2000 8/18/2000 8/18/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.73 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107733681 0 Kirk,Pamela R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079687872 0 Kirkeby,Denise E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 5/28/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4137.93 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101482623 0 Kirkeby,Lori J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/19/1999 3/19/1999 4/7/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101830212 0 Kirkeide,Shannon R B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1995 8/26/1999 8/26/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.77 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101830212 1 Kirkeide,Shannon R B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1995 8/26/1999 8/26/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5143.422 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086793300 0 Kirkey,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109864854 0 Kirmani,Ezzat E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109864854 1 Kirmani,Ezzat E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109697841 0 Kirsch,Edward J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110215017 0 Kirsch,Jordan F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2007 2/27/2007 2/27/2007 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109413612 0 Kirschner,Jill P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 F Full-Time N6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112979988 0 Kirwan,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110051865 0 Kirwin,Edward P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2006 12/1/2006 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085602033 0 Kisacky,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1971 11/22/1971 1/22/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100560438 0 Kisch,Gary H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 3/2/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101799522 0 Kisch,Liza Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1465.58 B Biweekly 0.72 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087074856 0 Kish,Cheryl Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/1988 9/29/1988 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108268875 0 Kishimoto,Kyoko E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109762092 0 Kisongo,Ibuchwa G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 F Full-Time 3 66 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00112784067 0 Kisor,Aaron R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 10/11/2010 4/4/2011 10/11/2010 F Full-Time 3 58 14 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00030784248 0 Kisor,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1986 4/7/1986 8/12/1992 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00030784248 1 Kisor,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 4/7/1986 4/7/1986 4/7/1986 F Full-Time 3 58 14 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00086734890 0 Kissell,Cherlyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1979 12/3/1979 12/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00048089745 0 Kissin,Michael F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/24/1982 3/24/1982 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048089745 1 Kissin,Michael F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/24/1982 3/24/1982 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 739.397 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105580629 0 Kissner,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/20/2001 11/20/2001 11/20/2001 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108228384 0 Kitch,Travis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108228384 1 Kitch,Travis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2662.162 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101946933 0 Kitch,Virginia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1999 9/10/1999 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00094114647 0 Kitsul,Pavel I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094114647 1 Kitsul,Pavel I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00094114647 2 Kitsul,Pavel I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 9/12/1996 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1757.575 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112617747 0 Kittelson,Matthew S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 197.044 B Biweekly 0.05 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00080083476 0 Kittleson,Howard M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3511.942 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00080083476 1 Kittleson,Howard M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00080083476 2 Kittleson,Howard M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00010157895 0 Kittleson,Julie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 11/6/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112626657 0 Kittur,Alvina Dilip E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112124529 0 Kitzan,Lance Rodney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 9/10/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102860703 0 Kitzhaber,Jeannine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1184.783 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102860703 1 Kitzhaber,Jeannine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 6/10/2002 3/30/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 827.586 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090206820 0 Kivi,Lana C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/3/1984 4/3/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090206820 1 Kivi,Lana C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/3/1984 4/3/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099764082 0 Kivi,Paul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 1/6/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2964 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099764082 1 Kivi,Paul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 5/31/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101015442 0 Kizer,Kristel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.246 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101015442 1 Kizer,Kristel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1666.251 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106143642 0 Kjeer,Peter M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088961697 0 Kjelland,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1977 8/1/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 649.569 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088961697 1 Kjelland,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1977 8/1/1977 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088961697 3 Kjelland,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1977 8/1/1977 1/5/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093924171 0 Kjelland,Sherry Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 1/8/2002 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105923268 0 Kjellander,Lisa K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 243.135 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016632891 0 Kjellberg,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1984 4/4/1984 11/21/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112390641 0 Kjorlien,Chad Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2693.41 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00021014235 0 Kjorlien,Sandra Harrington E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/16/1994 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109026720 0 Klaas,Stephan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/2005 8/30/2005 1/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102637359 0 Klackner,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2229.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00113042853 0 Klaehn,Scott E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112915539 0 Klages,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 371.134 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109017909 0 Klagstad,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 12/31/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.88 207 Technical Yes
00112102947 0 Klaibourne,Colleayn T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112102947 1 Klaibourne,Colleayn T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 5/13/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085044960 1 Klakoski,Diana L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/6/1989 3/6/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085044960 2 Klakoski,Diana L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/6/1989 3/6/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109726452 1 Klakoski,Doran L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 1/2/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112617054 0 Klaman,Danelle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108210861 0 Klamm,Kristin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108210861 2 Klamm,Kristin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109571913 0 Klamon-Miller,Georgia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2652 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 878.52 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108183240 0 Klanderman,Joseph Louis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1740.13 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108183240 1 Klanderman,Joseph Louis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 6/20/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102052566 0 Klapatch,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/1999 10/8/1999 10/8/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102052566 1 Klapatch,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/1999 10/8/1999 10/8/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00025581105 1 Klaphake,Roger M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 8/20/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.32 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101252547 0 Klasen,Bonnie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111129480 1 Klassen,Bryan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2008 5/1/2008 6/25/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099461934 0 Klassen,Kenneth Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/7/1996 10/7/1996 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086768550 0 Klassen,Laura M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 5/14/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00094369869 0 Klatt,Kenneth Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/1996 2/5/1996 3/30/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112033152 0 Klaustermeier,Mary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102335409 1 Klava,Sylvia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2000 8/12/2004 4/1/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1399.894 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102335409 2 Klava,Sylvia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2000 8/12/2004 4/1/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3271.474 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00034739892 0 Klaverkamp,Mary Jo C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1973 10/23/1973 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109337976 0 Klavetter,Ronald Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00086539761 0 Klavetter,Susae C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1991 9/16/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109781100 0 Klawiter,Amanda Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 206 Clerical Yes
00109781100 1 Klawiter,Amanda Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52T MnSCU Ank Ram CC Student Supp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 S Seasonal C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 9/16/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.7 206 Clerical Yes
00004965147 0 Klecker,Barney J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2413.1 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004965147 1 Klecker,Barney J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3728.357 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016141950 1 Klecker,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1989 10/28/2003 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109825353 0 Klecker,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1303.371 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109825353 1 Klecker,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 2/20/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111667743 0 Klee,Kayla Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/2/2009 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 7 59 12 14.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107489448 0 Kleeberger,Douglas Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3542 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107489448 1 Kleeberger,Douglas Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 906.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109957518 0 Kleese,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 247.159 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100179090 0 Kleffman,Janeen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/1997 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111912372 0 Klefsas,Tracy Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 0.08 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112660218 0 Klehr,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111388365 0 Kleiber,Robert F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00064235952 2 Klein,Anne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00064235952 3 Klein,Anne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 2/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107879904 0 Klein,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/3/2004 2/15/2006 2/15/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 114.286 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112129479 0 Klein,Evelyn D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111892275 0 Klein,Geoffrey Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112815450 0 Klein,Jade G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/12/2010 11/12/2010 11/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111444498 0 Klein,Kimberly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112696551 0 Klein,Liesa Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 360.759 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00011072754 0 Klein,Lyle W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011072754 1 Klein,Lyle W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011072754 2 Klein,Lyle W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 7/1/1996 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101847339 0 Klein,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 2/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00095161869 2 Klein,Maxine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095161869 3 Klein,Maxine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 8/23/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095161869 1 Klein,Maxine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 1/9/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00031529718 0 Klein,Melissa B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1988 5/9/1988 6/20/2002 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00102024153 0 Klein,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/1999 10/25/1999 10/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105782094 0 Klein,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00087629355 0 Kleinboehl,Jeffrey P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 S Seasonal C Classified 10/1/1979 10/1/1979 10/1/1979 P Part-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087629355 1 Kleinboehl,Jeffrey P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1979 10/1/1979 10/1/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.69 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087629355 2 Kleinboehl,Jeffrey P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1979 10/1/1979 10/1/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107873766 0 Kleindl,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2004 3/5/2004 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107037117 1 Kleinedler,Roxanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2003 5/28/2003 7/24/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112662495 0 Kleist,Edward Eugene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111627351 0 Kleman,Derrick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113046318 0 Klemenhagen,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11C ClassifiedMMA-Exmpt MAPE-Exmpt E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113041665 0 Klemetsrud,Chaun Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106348077 0 Klemz,Aaron R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106348077 1 Klemz,Aaron R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4943.67 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102636171 0 Klemz,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102636171 1 Klemz,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103181166 0 Klepetar,Adam Spanglet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2001 3/1/2001 10/17/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00103181166 1 Klepetar,Adam Spanglet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2001 3/1/2001 8/30/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000833877 0 Klepetar,Steven F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4052.372 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110711106 0 Klepperich,Charles P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108301545 0 Klesman,Charlotte L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112475781 0 Klesner,Dusty J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112475781 1 Klesner,Dusty J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1623.115 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109467864 0 Kleszyk,Joseph Arthur E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003457 Campus Security Supervisor E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 2/12/2008 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 19.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112053348 0 Kletschka,Jeffrey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112801293 0 Klevann,Paul V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1879.207 B Biweekly 0.79 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112801293 1 Klevann,Paul V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1661.585 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00042782157 0 Klever,Katherine K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03K MnSCU MHD Class Act Hendrix E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 S Seasonal C Classified 9/23/1981 9/23/1981 10/17/1984 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00101830113 0 Kleyman,Harvey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 8/26/1999 8/26/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1348.828 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101830113 1 Kleyman,Harvey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 8/26/1999 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1769.862 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111932865 0 Kleyman,Kerry S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111932865 1 Kleyman,Kerry S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 685.714 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106279866 0 Klimek,Evelyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/2002 4/9/2003 11/18/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00089632917 0 Klindworth,Margaret M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1995 8/24/1995 8/24/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1003.25 B Biweekly 0.44 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108194427 0 Klindworth,Robert F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108194427 1 Klindworth,Robert F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1349.946 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090064656 0 Kline,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1993 8/27/1993 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090064656 1 Kline,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1993 8/27/1993 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111046122 0 Kline,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2008 3/1/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112296591 0 Klinefelter,Angela Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2010 1/15/2010 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 505.618 B Biweekly 0.35 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111958605 0 Klinefelter,Gregory A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2009 5/28/2009 5/28/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2088.4 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101131569 1 Klingel,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043030350 0 Klingfus,Elfriede M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 8/11/1998 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.65 207 Technical No
00112446279 0 Klinghagen,Kendra D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112446279 1 Klinghagen,Kendra D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical No
00110217294 0 Kling-Punt,Sara Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/2007 3/1/2007 3/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086935365 0 Klingsporn Morgan,Cheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1992 8/10/1992 8/23/2000 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111015234 0 Klingsporn,Wade R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1685.824 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111015234 1 Klingsporn,Wade R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 163.289 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00049062816 0 Klinke,Eugene E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C493 MnSCU Northland CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112483305 0 Klinkhammer,Adam Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 002963 Supported Employment Worker E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 T Temporary C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 P Part-Time 3A 20 9 8.09 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service Yes
00085262859 0 Klinkhammer,Jodie Alma E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1993 8/11/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108931482 0 Klinkner,Marilyn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111416778 0 Klinnert,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111670218 0 Klint,Karl R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1099.528 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111595176 0 Klis,Mary Zins E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00026658324 1 Klitsch,Darlene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/1969 7/19/2010 4/29/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090350568 0 Klocek,David H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1990 4/2/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090350568 1 Klocek,David H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1990 4/2/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1129.074 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090350568 3 Klocek,David H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T525 MnSCU Henn South TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1990 4/2/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 47.51 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000463023 0 Klocek,Yvonne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112941576 0 Klocker,Bryan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086474520 3 Kloehn,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/24/1986 2/24/1986 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112387770 0 Kloek,Stephanie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 4/19/2010 11/9/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00071488494 0 Kloos,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T084 MnSCU St Cloud TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/1993 6/2/1993 10/19/1998 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4377.28 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111407175 1 Klopfleisch,Bruce William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.51 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111407274 0 Klopfleisch,Kathryn Gonier E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111407274 1 Klopfleisch,Kathryn Gonier E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105362235 0 Klosa,Brian Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105362235 1 Klosa,Brian Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105362235 2 Klosa,Brian Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2250 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105362235 3 Klosa,Brian Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107549244 0 Klose,Christina S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00109419948 0 Kloster,Loretta May E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2006 1/6/2006 3/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112765455 0 Klosterbuer,Mary Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106165521 0 Klosterman,Anneke B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2002 9/9/2002 2/23/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106165521 1 Klosterman,Anneke B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 9/9/2002 9/9/2002 2/23/2006 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101682504 0 Kluender,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/1999 6/16/1999 6/16/1999 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00094572225 4 Kluever,Allan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/1996 2/1/1996 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 32.96 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111473307 0 Klug,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T654 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Admin E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3081.762 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100154340 0 Klug,Gerianne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/1997 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1975.961 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100154340 1 Klug,Gerianne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3210.938 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111674871 0 Klug,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111674871 1 Klug,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109442124 0 Kluge,Maggie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 F Full-Time N6 58 12 14.65 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00086003775 0 Klumper,Valerie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T561 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Clas E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1985 10/1/1985 12/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.87 206 Clerical Yes
00086003775 1 Klumper,Valerie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1985 10/1/1985 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1174.569 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111398166 0 Klun,Kelly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1485.795 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102572415 0 Kluver,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 3/31/2004 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00073839150 0 Kluver,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 001075 Pwr Plt Chief Engineer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1993 10/27/1993 8/11/2003 F Full-Time 16E 18 8 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105641415 0 Kluxdal,Timothy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 3 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111295107 0 Kmiecik,Conan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2008 7/11/2008 7/11/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1347.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111295107 1 Kmiecik,Conan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2008 7/11/2008 7/11/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00034491303 0 Knaak,Michael John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1983 8/16/2011 1/18/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105603399 0 Knapek,Wendy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 S Seasonal C Classified 11/29/2001 9/11/2008 9/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105603399 1 Knapek,Wendy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 11/29/2001 9/11/2008 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109697247 0 Knapp,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 7/6/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099650133 0 Knapp,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 5/22/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099650133 1 Knapp,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00099650133 4 Knapp,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3280.783 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109457667 0 Knapp,Kelly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 10/20/2010 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110663586 0 Knapp,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/19/2007 7/19/2007 1/15/2009 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104955642 0 Knapp,Ronald F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T04A MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC AFSCME E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2001 4/9/2001 4/9/2001 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00101210274 0 Knapper,Darrell Gene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/1998 10/7/1998 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 957.118 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106067115 0 Knapper,Jonathon Ferd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/27/2002 7/27/2002 5/25/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111750606 0 Knapper,Pamela Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 90 B Biweekly 0.11 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112279563 0 Knappmiller,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086454126 0 Knapton,Karen V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/1980 2/12/1980 7/1/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00085101390 0 Knapton,Melvin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085101390 1 Knapton,Melvin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1270.442 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108437274 0 Knauer,Marty K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108437274 1 Knauer,Marty K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099510147 0 Knaup,Debbie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1996 10/14/1996 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00039726225 0 Knaus,Jodi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C454 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/6/1989 1/4/1995 8/21/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2844.252 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110220561 0 Knauss,Susan KathrynHenning E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000455 Medical Technologist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 2/26/2007 8/11/2010 6/23/2011 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102823083 0 Kne,Gerard Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004259772 1 Knellwolf,Timothy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 8/7/1985 4/23/2010 4/23/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112143339 0 Knese,Jackie Lea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2233.333 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00004181166 0 Knickelbein,Timothy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1974 4/1/1974 3/15/1974 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004181166 1 Knickelbein,Timothy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1974 4/1/1974 3/15/1974 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6044.118 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111305304 0 Knicker,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2810.274 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111305304 1 Knicker,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111305304 2 Knicker,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00064034487 0 Knickerbocker,Vicky A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 3/17/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064034487 2 Knickerbocker,Vicky A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 4/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064034487 3 Knickerbocker,Vicky A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 6/30/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064034487 4 Knickerbocker,Vicky A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 6/30/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2042.226 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046697310 0 Kniebel,Madelyn Anna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046697310 1 Kniebel,Madelyn Anna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111524787 0 Knight,Jeffrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52A MnSCU Ank Ram CC Pres Staff E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2008 10/22/2008 10/22/2008 F Full-Time 7 66 14 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112629924 0 Knight,Kevin Rodney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 131.868 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109113939 0 Knight,Terry C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 001399 Safety & Health Officer 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001771704 1 Knight,Thurman L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/1986 8/25/1999 8/20/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048087963 0 Knight,Valerie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52N MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Svc Supp E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1978 8/14/1978 1/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110656458 0 Knipe,Mischelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1222.826 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105296004 0 Knipfer,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 8/7/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112313223 0 Knipfer,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 T Temporary C Classified 2/24/2010 2/24/2010 2/24/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111410937 0 Knisely,Bridget T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00042056289 0 Knobel,Barbara Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 E Emergency C Classified 9/23/1970 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100183941 0 Knoblich,Penny R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100183941 1 Knoblich,Penny R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 5/16/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089547084 0 Knoke,Karen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089547084 1 Knoke,Karen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3990.658 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099955152 0 Knoll,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1997 6/14/1999 6/14/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5050.023 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099955152 1 Knoll,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1997 6/14/1999 6/14/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099955152 2 Knoll,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1997 6/14/1999 6/14/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090818739 2 Knollenberg,Charles Oscer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1986 8/18/1986 6/6/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091510947 0 Knooihuizen,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 002963 Supported Employment Worker E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 S Seasonal C Classified 1/15/1985 1/15/1985 1/15/1985 P Part-Time 3A 20 9 13.21 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service Yes
00110711403 0 Knopf,Elise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041667021 0 Knopp,Arlies J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1980 12/17/1980 12/17/1980 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108889803 0 Knopp,Valerie Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/29/2005 6/29/2005 6/29/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1930.038 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00001390059 0 Knoshaug,Ivy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1979 9/17/1979 9/17/1979 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112199571 0 Knott,Briana Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1241.992 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110515977 0 Knott,Jodi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T633 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111935043 0 Knott,Todd D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2348.681 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019575864 0 Knox,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 6/13/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109888812 0 Knox,George R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52J MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 3 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00041261814 0 Knox,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1989 11/6/1989 7/25/2007 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.88 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111245607 0 Knox,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007862 MnSCU Administrator 12 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5172.414 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105855453 0 Knox,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2002 10/31/2007 5/20/2002 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109269765 0 Knox,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/8/2007 1/5/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 800 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105784173 0 Knudsen,Beverly Laurvick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/2002 8/19/2008 9/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105784173 1 Knudsen,Beverly Laurvick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/2002 8/19/2008 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099435303 0 Knudson,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1996 9/23/1996 11/15/2001 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 37.37 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112186008 0 Knudson,Leslie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 2/1/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2282.529 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00087123267 0 Knudson,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T541 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1987 4/27/1987 8/1/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.65 206 Clerical Yes
00089794386 1 Knudson,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1994 8/23/1994 8/23/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089794386 2 Knudson,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1994 8/23/1994 8/23/1994 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109341441 0 Knudson,Tyler Joe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2006 1/30/2006 1/30/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111417570 0 Knudtson,Barbara K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00012318669 0 Knutson,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T743 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Prf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/17/1985 8/8/1977 7/24/2000 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00012318669 1 Knutson,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T743 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Prf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/17/1985 8/8/1977 11/10/2010 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012318669 3 Knutson,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/17/1985 8/8/1977 11/3/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 36.8 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087044859 0 Knutson,John T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1986 1/13/1986 7/29/1997 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112173534 0 Knutson,Julie AnnThiele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109666557 0 Knutson,Julie MaeBrehmer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1747.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109666557 2 Knutson,Julie MaeBrehmer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2006 8/28/2006 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030702078 0 Knutson,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/20/1985 3/20/1985 12/24/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110093148 0 Knutson,Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/5/2009 1/8/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110151162 0 Knutson,Michael V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.45 207 Technical Yes
00110151162 1 Knutson,Michael V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 3/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112592898 0 Knutson,Rachelle Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 7/26/2010 11/21/2011 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109622700 0 Knutson,Robert R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2006 6/4/2006 10/11/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 630.434 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109062558 0 Knutson,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 11/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108999396 0 Knutson-Kolodzne,Beth E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.295 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108270063 0 Knutson-Kolodzne,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2520.728 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108121068 1 Ko,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2004 7/7/2004 1/13/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112915044 0 Koballa,Drew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 489.13 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106347681 1 Kobilka,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 8/19/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106347681 2 Kobilka,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 8/19/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3382.85 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112575573 0 Koch,Hilary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time N6 61 12 17.54 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101437776 1 Koch,James Frank E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 8/22/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112034736 0 Koch,Jody C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112034736 1 Koch,Jody C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3155.533 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105096420 3 Koch,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105096420 4 Koch,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 5/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 73.267 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106063848 0 Koch,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00106063848 1 Koch,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1942.468 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102094641 0 Kochery,Timothy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/24/1999 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034867899 0 Kochevar,Brenda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1987 1/31/1994 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034867899 1 Kochevar,Brenda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/1/1987 1/31/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034867899 2 Kochevar,Brenda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C582 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1987 1/31/1994 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00002787048 0 Kochis,Jane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1981 10/21/1981 6/19/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.616 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00066860046 0 Kochmann,Beverly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00066860046 1 Kochmann,Beverly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105217695 0 Kocur,Kimberly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2001 7/3/2001 7/9/2008 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112921479 0 Kodet Johnson,Laurie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089706078 0 Kodner,Charlotte M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1978 7/17/1978 7/17/1978 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089706078 1 Kodner,Charlotte M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1978 7/17/1978 7/17/1978 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087966648 0 Kodner-Wenzel,Andrea L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/8/1995 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4023 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112617252 0 Koeck,Kimberly Trosvik E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 163.043 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112344507 0 Koegel,Kurt E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085224051 0 Koehler,Dale C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 000146 Carpenter E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099808038 0 Koehn,Janice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1759.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099808038 1 Koehn,Janice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1167.092 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099808038 2 Koehn,Janice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003186117 1 Koehne,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1976 1/5/1976 9/11/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003186117 2 Koehne,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1976 1/5/1976 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1522.222 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091342251 0 Koehnlein,Thomas H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T664 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 3/26/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 1721.456 B Biweekly 0.5 220 Manager Yes
00100113651 0 Koel,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1997 8/12/1997 8/12/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100113651 1 Koel,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1997 8/12/1997 8/12/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100113651 2 Koel,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1997 8/12/1997 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 721.944 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112477365 0 Koeleman,Peter W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110616957 0 Koeller,Nancy Lu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 6/2/2011 F Full-Time 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112966623 0 Koeller,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111241746 0 Koellmer,Douglas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 L Limited U Unclassified 6/17/2008 6/17/2008 6/17/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112780404 0 Koenig,Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2010 10/8/2010 10/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105741207 0 Koenig,Dirk E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107468262 1 Koenig,Hans E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111913560 0 Koenig,Joshua J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/22/2009 4/22/2009 4/22/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073071009 0 Koenig,Kari L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073071009 1 Koenig,Kari L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106442325 0 Koenigs,Scott J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 3/1/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106442325 1 Koenigs,Scott J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 3/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5269.231 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112676256 0 Koepp,Joshua W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112676256 1 Koepp,Joshua W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 1816.212 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111666852 0 Koepsell,Tonya E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/27/2008 12/27/2008 12/27/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111666852 1 Koepsell,Tonya E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/27/2008 12/27/2008 12/27/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1099.138 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110135619 0 Koerber,Shelley M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110135619 1 Koerber,Shelley M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2508.13 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109103742 0 Koering,Steve D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/2005 9/28/2005 9/28/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109103742 1 Koering,Steve D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/2005 9/28/2005 9/28/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086547681 0 Koester,Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1986 11/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112719123 0 Koester,Michele Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 348.837 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102637062 0 Koffi,Ettien N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102637062 1 Koffi,Ettien N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108932670 0 Koffi,Kimberly Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/25/2005 7/25/2005 12/1/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112411728 0 Kogler,Kent Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2010 5/4/2010 5/4/2010 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 36.11 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105341148 0 Kogoutiouk,Igor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2152.155 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00015335694 0 Kohanek,Lawrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 002523 Physical Plant Mgr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 8/13/2003 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00089943579 0 Kohanek,Mitchell K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 8/26/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089943579 1 Kohanek,Mitchell K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 8/26/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089943579 2 Kohanek,Mitchell K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 8/26/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106974945 0 Kohl,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2003 5/10/2003 5/10/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106974945 1 Kohl,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2003 5/10/2003 5/10/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109780803 0 Kohl,Kyle Louis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1878.263 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109780803 2 Kohl,Kyle Louis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 1/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00057948165 0 Kohl,Linda Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1991 1/7/1991 7/14/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5553.793 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106403913 0 Kohler,Kenneth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101399067 0 Kohler,Sandra Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/2/1999 2/2/1999 6/12/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111161655 0 Kohlman,Shannon Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100604493 0 Kohls,Chad S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100604493 2 Kohls,Chad S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 166 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00053889165 0 Kohls,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/20/1990 6/17/1992 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00053889165 1 Kohls,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/20/1990 6/17/1992 6/1/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105624684 2 Kohlstedt,Barbara Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2003 9/3/2003 9/16/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 558.14 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090536886 2 Kohn,Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/17/1991 6/17/1991 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2471.063 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112006422 0 Kohn,Liberty L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112006422 1 Kohn,Liberty L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109334610 0 Kohn,Michael M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 12/31/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108026622 0 Kohn,Stacey Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 11/13/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101810511 0 Kohner,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 7/17/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00091490652 0 Kohnke,Pauline K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1995 9/1/2004 10/27/2004 P Part-Time 7 60 13 18.09 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical No
00091490652 1 Kohnke,Pauline K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/1/2004 5/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2586.139 B Biweekly 0.54 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106337484 0 Kohorst,Steven K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105554988 0 Kohrs,Jodi Arnoldi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2001 11/1/2001 11/1/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2166.245 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00087778548 0 Kohs,David Scot E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1993 8/31/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1918.605 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087778548 1 Kohs,David Scot E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1993 8/31/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100021977 0 Koivisto,Christopher R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1997 8/22/2002 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100021977 1 Koivisto,Christopher R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1997 8/22/2002 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112637646 0 Kokosh,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 8/13/2010 8/13/2010 8/13/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111400839 0 Kolander,Kasey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 5/31/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111400839 1 Kolander,Kasey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 5/8/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00022909887 0 Kolar,June L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 8/2/1967 8/2/1967 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112183731 0 Kolar,Kimberly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109732392 0 Kolars,Jane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112256595 0 Kolb,Alisha B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 843.395 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00013319955 0 Kolb,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.07 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00011357973 1 Kolb,Randal D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1972 4/7/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109998999 0 Kolb,Ronald G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2006 1/6/2010 10/25/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1193.684 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112634082 0 Kolbet,Chelsey Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108969003 0 Kolbow,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1059.26 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112071564 0 Kollar,Joseph Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 10/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108307584 0 Kolles,Brett C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2001 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108307584 1 Kolles,Brett C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2001 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1980.47 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00109028304 0 Kolling,Brenda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 6/27/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.295 B Biweekly 0.28 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00106350354 0 Kollmann,Nancy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106350354 1 Kollmann,Nancy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 4/15/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106350354 2 Kollmann,Nancy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00066596013 0 Kolnick,Jeffrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000791604 0 Kolotkin,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1977 9/6/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085108518 0 Kolstad,Judith S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1994 4/11/1994 6/11/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111132549 0 Kolter,Andrew P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108268974 0 Komai,Mana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108268974 1 Komai,Mana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107546670 0 Komara,Mamasu S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 7 62 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112554387 0 Komarenko,Oleksandr Olegovych E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110826342 0 Koncur,Joseph Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2007 8/23/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 670.214 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110826342 1 Koncur,Joseph Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2007 8/23/2010 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044423676 0 Konecne,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.52 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048369717 0 Kong,Kao Som E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1982 10/8/1982 10/8/1982 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112929597 0 Kong,Ting James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 136.364 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089994960 0 Konrardy,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1992 9/3/1992 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089994960 1 Konrardy,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1992 9/3/1992 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 947.874 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101858031 1 Konschak,Norma A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C494 MnSCU Northland CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 1/3/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3256.705 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108565380 0 Konz,Rebecca M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2005 1/31/2005 1/31/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102346002 0 Kooistra,Gawin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111588939 0 Koolen,Erin Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 333.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112692789 0 Koone,Mark Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00105363225 0 Koopman,Cindy Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1724.138 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105363225 1 Koopman,Cindy Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100313334 0 Kopacek,Kyle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 5/17/1999 F Full-Time 3 60 14 20.01 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00031773159 0 Kopachek,Amy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 8/8/1988 11/28/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00079227819 0 Kopachek,Steve H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000490 Painter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1994 8/30/1994 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020744955 0 Kopari,Anthony P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111135816 1 Kopetzky,Loretta Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 11/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109870497 0 Kopfer,Angela M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.27 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105010785 2 Kopischke,Jeremiah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2001 5/12/2001 10/24/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105010785 3 Kopischke,Jeremiah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2001 5/12/2001 10/24/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086213853 0 Kopischke,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007004 MnScCUPresident/Vice Chanc II E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1976 8/2/1976 6/1/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6430.115 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107936730 0 Kopischke,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101776851 0 Kopitzke,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101776851 1 Kopitzke,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2917.216 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102795759 0 Kopp,Jason M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102795759 1 Kopp,Jason M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/16/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087640839 0 Kopp,Rebecca D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/1995 9/10/2004 9/10/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108972567 0 Koppenhaver,Patrick Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107599635 0 Koppy,Kelly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2003 10/6/2003 11/1/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00088878834 0 Koppy,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.82 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112059288 0 Kopren,Marnee Rm E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112059288 1 Kopren,Marnee Rm E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109854954 0 Kor,Jim A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 003115 Facilities Construction Coord E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102725172 2 Korder,Anthony Angel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2000 4/4/2006 7/24/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102725172 3 Korder,Anthony Angel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2000 4/4/2006 4/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085443039 0 Korder,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1987 4/6/1987 9/14/1999 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107630226 0 Korder,Rebecca R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107630226 1 Korder,Rebecca R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109616859 0 Koreen,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099824472 0 Korengold,Helen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E267N A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/1997 4/6/1997 8/22/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099367884 0 Korf,Gina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1223.011 B Biweekly 0.35 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112901283 0 Korkowski,Zulema Etelvina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112475484 0 Korman,Benjamin Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2010 5/27/2010 5/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00016041168 0 Korman,Wayne J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1973 4/9/1973 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109860597 0 Korol,Darla J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111615867 0 Koronka,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/2008 9/19/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106262541 0 Korpela,Eric A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2010 7/31/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112786344 0 Korpi,Janet Lynn Thorp E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00094422042 1 Korpi,Laura L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T573 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/20/1996 2/20/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 29.2 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00094422042 2 Korpi,Laura L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/1996 2/20/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 702.941 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00094422042 3 Korpi,Laura L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/1996 2/20/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094422042 4 Korpi,Laura L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/1996 2/20/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 300 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113129379 0 Korpi,Robert Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105881985 0 Korpik,Jeffrey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105881985 2 Korpik,Jeffrey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2960.526 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084836466 1 Korsten,Terri J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1982 3/11/1982 10/23/2008 F Full-Time N7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107030088 1 Kortenhof,Kurt D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2003 8/12/2004 8/25/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2239.382 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107030088 2 Kortenhof,Kurt D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2003 8/12/2004 8/25/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1487.179 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109574091 0 Kortuem,Kevin P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/2006 5/5/2006 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109574091 1 Kortuem,Kevin P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/2006 5/5/2006 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109574091 2 Kortuem,Kevin P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/2006 5/5/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109574091 3 Kortuem,Kevin P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T073 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MMA/MNA E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 L Limited U Unclassified 5/5/2006 5/5/2006 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108255114 0 Korum,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109041273 0 Kos,Alice Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 813.559 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110321343 0 Kosek,JoLynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2007 4/25/2007 4/25/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041424273 0 Kosel,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1971 12/13/1971 7/23/1986 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112945239 0 Kosel,Melissa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 176.056 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110647251 0 Kosel,Shawna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 375 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103099095 0 Koser,John F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/11/2010 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110890692 0 Kosharek,Benjamin T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001050 Radio/TV Program Coordinator E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 2/2/2011 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100842291 0 Koshiol,Glen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1998 6/9/1998 6/9/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100842291 1 Koshiol,Glen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1998 6/9/1998 4/26/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019449639 0 Koshiol,Joyce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1980 10/14/1980 6/11/2002 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.94 206 Clerical Yes
00109266201 0 Koski,Angelic Carlson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 5/8/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 82.386 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112517163 0 Koski,Annette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 6/17/2010 F Full-Time N6 70 13 23.05 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00061230411 0 Koski,Carla J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1991 12/16/1992 7/1/1995 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00054649188 0 Koski,Clifford W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1990 12/2/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 198.9 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00054649188 1 Koski,Clifford W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1990 12/2/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00054649188 2 Koski,Clifford W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1990 12/2/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105364017 0 Koski,Jess M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105364017 1 Koski,Jess M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1318.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105363819 0 Koski,Katherine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1347.449 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105363819 1 Koski,Katherine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 3/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.07 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105363819 2 Koski,Katherine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1318.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00101573406 0 Kosky,Sloane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1999 4/6/2005 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110850498 0 Kosloske,Paul Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/12/2007 11/12/2007 11/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110850498 1 Kosloske,Paul Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/2007 11/12/2007 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 26.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110850498 2 Kosloske,Paul Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/12/2007 11/12/2007 11/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105974253 2 Kosok,Brooke A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 L Limited U Unclassified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 7/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100441539 0 Kost,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1998 7/1/1999 11/22/1999 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.86 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100441539 2 Kost,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1998 7/1/1999 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 461.538 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109265904 0 Kostich,Daniel George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 263.736 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112361238 0 Kostiuk,Sharon Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00104985144 0 Kostiuk,Willi S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/7/2001 3/7/2001 3/7/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102284721 0 Kostner-Glende,Kimberly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2000 9/12/2000 9/12/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109078398 0 Kosuth,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.421 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103063851 0 Kotagal,Nirmala E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C484 MnSCU Rochester CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 6/11/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3524.789 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00018266292 0 Kotasek,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/18/1984 4/18/1984 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2242.559 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00018266292 1 Kotasek,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/18/1984 4/18/1984 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00018266292 2 Kotasek,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/18/1984 4/18/1984 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105407676 0 Kotcho,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 12/24/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102736755 1 Kotek,Margaret M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1979 8/20/2001 10/29/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3579.359 B Biweekly 0.91 220 Manager Yes
00108963261 0 Kothari Arslan,Reena E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108963261 1 Kothari Arslan,Reena E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4541.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101001879 0 Kothera,John F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094458177 0 Kotila,Dwight E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094458177 1 Kotila,Dwight E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 727.371 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094458177 2 Kotila,Dwight E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1654.412 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108562509 0 Kotile,Fatuma D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2005 1/29/2005 12/21/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 236.568 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111886335 0 Kotra,Venkata D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 41.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112016916 0 Kotschevar,Joel Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003237 Facilities Services Supv E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 16E 09 12 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105458364 0 Kotschevar,Linda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2001 9/20/2001 9/20/2001 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00053866989 0 Kotta,Bryan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1990 6/13/1990 10/16/1996 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102867633 0 Kottke,Cindy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2000 9/14/2000 10/6/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111958407 0 Kotz,Jim A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2009 6/4/2009 6/4/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112634676 0 Kotz,Marc E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110711799 0 Kotzer,Barbara Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106297686 0 Kou,Sengkeo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/21/2002 11/21/2002 11/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106297686 1 Kou,Sengkeo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/21/2002 11/21/2002 11/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1062.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112905441 0 Koubsky,Nathan John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112316490 0 Koupal,Leonard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/24/2010 2/24/2010 2/24/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1821.533 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105350850 0 Koutsky,William Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112300848 0 Kovacic,Kimberly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2010 1/9/2010 1/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107863173 1 Kovacic,Luke B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/28/2004 2/28/2004 9/25/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087183360 0 Kovacic,Steven P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087183360 1 Kovacic,Steven P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1821.91 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113109282 0 Kovacs,Kent F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111778128 0 Kovacs,Steven A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 326.087 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108961479 0 Kovala,Irene H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5229.885 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00018084429 1 Kovall,Frederick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 7/1/1958 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107573499 0 Kowalczak,Courtney Carroll E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2003 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087087330 0 Kowalczyk,Gloria J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1992 1/6/1992 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 20.26 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108435888 0 Kowalski,Ryan Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108123840 0 Kowalski,Terri Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 6/21/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00003356397 0 Koza,Constance J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1985 4/12/1985 8/2/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030790386 0 Kozitza,Bernard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1981 7/13/1981 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107734671 1 Kpanaku,Zubah G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 8/13/2007 1/7/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107734671 3 Kpanaku,Zubah G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 8/13/2007 1/7/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3612.936 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106141860 0 Kraabel,Harvey Vernon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2002 8/16/2002 8/31/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 208.696 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101872287 0 Kraabel,Janet Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095789826 0 Kraemer,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1996 8/28/1996 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110217888 0 Kraemer,Ellanora Frances E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/21/2006 8/17/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1408.545 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110217888 1 Kraemer,Ellanora Frances E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/21/2006 8/17/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2400 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112552407 0 Kraemer,Jodie Renae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 6/18/2010 6/18/2010 6/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101630925 0 Kraemer,Karin S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 10/28/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 398.936 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105708240 1 Kraemer,Katherine J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111609234 0 Kraft,Arnold R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2009 4/17/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 652.174 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112548546 0 Kraft,Chad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093978126 0 Kraft,Colleen F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/1996 1/8/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009483507 0 Kraft,Karen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/1986 4/17/1986 9/12/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3477.011 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00110405493 0 Krage,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2007 10/3/2009 5/23/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102995145 0 Kragness,Jon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C423 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 L Limited U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/18/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102995145 1 Kragness,Jon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 60 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00083741724 0 Kragtorp,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00083741724 1 Kragtorp,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107670816 0 Kraipowich,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/12/2003 11/12/2003 11/12/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1700 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107670816 2 Kraipowich,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/12/2003 11/12/2003 11/12/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2390.625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108966132 0 Kral,Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108964845 0 Krall,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1107.692 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089661132 0 Kramber,Jason William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/10/1996 6/29/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2338.1 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105369858 0 Kramer,Bradley David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105369858 2 Kramer,Bradley David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1816.213 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102752001 0 Kramer,J Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2845.154 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100140678 0 Kramer,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2757.618 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102734775 0 Kramer,Jerry Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102734775 2 Kramer,Jerry Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2637.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112714470 0 Kramer,Mark David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 204.918 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109793970 0 Kramer,Nadja D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100140975 0 Kramer,Paul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 7/1/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3197.879 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109438065 0 Kramlinger,Patti E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3441.946 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00054759672 0 Krampf,Harry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 6780.1 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00054759672 1 Krampf,Harry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 8/22/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00054759672 2 Krampf,Harry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 8/9/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4980.843 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112086612 0 Krant,Ricky Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2009 8/27/2009 8/27/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112964247 0 Krantz,Meghan Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 L Limited U Unclassified 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111298968 0 Krantz,Rochelle N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109861488 0 Kranz,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1815.881 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100134045 0 Kranz,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1992 9/2/1992 9/2/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3047.963 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100134045 1 Kranz,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1992 9/2/1992 9/2/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4052.372 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111066021 0 Krasaway,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C553 MnSCU Rainy River CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 8/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111066021 1 Krasaway,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 10/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108217494 0 Krase,Ethan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00108217494 1 Krase,Ethan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1951.211 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085372452 0 Krasowski,Marilyn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1980 10/6/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4243.609 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112904946 0 Krattenmaker,Bethany LynnZenzen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 569.38 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112904946 1 Krattenmaker,Bethany LynnZenzen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 134.764 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110141658 0 Kraus,Jeanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00010198584 0 Krause,Denise A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1985 5/30/1985 11/9/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109857132 0 Krause,Jennifer Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 E Emergency C Classified 8/23/2006 8/8/2011 1/16/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019830888 0 Krause,Karen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003371 MnSCU Retail Services Supv E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1987 8/6/1987 1/6/1994 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105405300 0 Krause,Kristi Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105127407 0 Krause,Leah Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2001 5/31/2001 10/9/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00095573610 0 Krause,Melissa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108587259 0 Krause,Nancy Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/15/2005 2/15/2005 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112779315 0 Krause,Nathan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 T Temporary C Classified 10/15/2010 10/15/2010 10/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099467874 0 Krause,Roger A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1996 10/2/1996 10/2/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112982166 0 Krause,Tina Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 0.37 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00089686674 3 Krause-Johnson,Joanna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/21/1990 3/21/1990 8/29/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108371043 0 Kraut,Rena D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2004 9/30/2004 9/30/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112863861 0 Kravchik,Ilya E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 12/29/2010 12/29/2010 12/29/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00101989899 0 Kravik,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1999 10/6/1999 10/6/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 470.588 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00027171243 0 Krawczyk,Rosemary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00027171243 1 Krawczyk,Rosemary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00072072198 1 Krawiecki,Mary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1993 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 692.308 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107402328 1 Kreager,Russell L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 9/20/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3342.452 B Biweekly 0 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00101777940 0 Kreb,Roberta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/21/1999 1/10/2011 1/14/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100276902 0 Krebsbach,Gwendolyn D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1997 10/6/1997 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105449652 0 Kreeger,Brian G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 1/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2381.558 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty No
00041506443 0 Kreger,Donna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 1/22/1973 1/22/1973 1/8/1997 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00041506443 1 Kreger,Donna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 1/22/1973 1/22/1973 5/14/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00019852074 0 Krekelberg,Joel T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 390.345 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085393539 0 Kremers,Donald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1986 7/14/1986 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112127499 0 Kremers,Thomas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2009 1/20/2010 10/12/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108960588 0 Krenelka,Adam John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108960588 2 Krenelka,Adam John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1854.112 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109951479 0 Krengel,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/2006 9/28/2006 9/10/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.38 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107792784 0 Krengel,JoEllen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108931086 0 Krenik,Shana M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108303030 0 Krenik-Matejcek,Trisha M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2004 8/31/2004 1/20/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109621314 0 Krenske,Francis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100983069 0 Krenz,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100983069 1 Krenz,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109494792 0 Krenz,Stephen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109494792 1 Krenz,Stephen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089473032 0 Kreps,Bradley W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/1981 8/7/1981 7/14/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089914572 0 Kresky,Richard Vern E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/11/1991 11/11/1991 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100511136 0 Kretsch,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 8/9/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105403023 0 Kretschmer,Emily H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 1/14/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00031714947 0 Kreun,Mark D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031714947 1 Kreun,Mark D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 9/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00080244945 0 Kreutter,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal U Unclassified 4/2/1979 4/2/1979 5/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080244945 1 Kreutter,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/1979 4/2/1979 5/21/2009 I Intermittent 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080244945 2 Kreutter,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1979 4/2/1979 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 326.087 B Biweekly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110088594 0 Kreutzer,Daniel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110088594 1 Kreutzer,Daniel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079441560 0 Kreutzer,Heidi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079441560 1 Kreutzer,Heidi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4064.22 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00005578947 0 Kreuzer,Charlene K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/14/1988 11/14/1988 10/28/1991 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1986.552 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00010160568 0 Krey,Marie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109842183 0 Kreyer,Richard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109842183 1 Kreyer,Richard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00017226099 0 Krieger,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1984 6/4/1984 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111509739 0 Krieger,Jennifer Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/3/2008 10/3/2008 10/3/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 879.856 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093897738 0 Krieger,Terry Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3203.125 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105532218 0 Kriehn,Harlin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 E Emergency C Classified 10/1/2001 10/1/2001 10/1/2001 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101774376 1 Krier,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/21/1999 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101774376 2 Krier,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/21/1999 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112557159 0 Krier,Kristopher T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 6/30/2010 6/30/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00110951676 0 Krier,Richard Cecil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105960789 0 Krings,Amanda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2002 6/19/2002 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105960789 1 Krings,Amanda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 6/19/2002 6/19/2002 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089502138 0 Krinke,Melissa I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1991 9/7/1991 9/5/1995 I Intermittent 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00063283176 0 Krippner,Louis H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107465886 1 Krisher,Neal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112845150 0 Krishnamoorthy,Sudha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/2010 12/4/2010 12/4/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055030833 1 Krishnan,Ganesh S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 4/5/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00055030833 2 Krishnan,Ganesh S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 4/5/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001949211 0 Krislov,Donna T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/8/1976 12/8/1976 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1050 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100363230 0 Kristensen,Nancy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/1995 6/26/1995 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109792386 0 Kristjansson-Nelson,Kyja K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2464.493 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109792386 1 Kristjansson-Nelson,Kyja K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109780209 0 Kristo,Tracy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.38 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109780209 1 Kristo,Tracy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 923.077 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100428075 0 Kritzer,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110675862 0 Krochalk,Joel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2007 8/30/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109269171 0 Kroeger,Joseph L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109269171 1 Kroeger,Joseph L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1867.52 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00078857856 0 Kroeger,Tim J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1994 8/31/1994 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00078857856 1 Kroeger,Tim J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1994 8/31/1994 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2244.015 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106237890 0 Kroening,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T604 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Admn E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/4/2002 11/4/2002 2/13/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3850.575 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107903763 0 Kroenke,Colleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2004 2/29/2008 2/29/2008 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108392031 0 Kroger,Charles H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2004 11/4/2004 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105925347 0 Kroger,Craig Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2002 6/3/2002 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1469.045 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101856744 0 Krogfoss,Edwin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101856744 1 Krogfoss,Edwin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108972765 0 Krogfoss,Karl V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108972765 1 Krogfoss,Karl V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092380662 0 Krogstad,Tom E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1995 9/20/1995 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112670811 0 Krohn,Lou E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 266.667 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091486989 0 Krohn,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1994 8/18/1999 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00091486989 2 Krohn,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1994 8/18/1999 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110614383 0 Krohne,Renee J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110614383 1 Krohne,Renee J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3249.096 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102174039 0 Kroll,Becky S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 7/1/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102174039 1 Kroll,Becky S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 7/1/1999 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106441632 0 Kroll,Debra Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/2003 2/24/2003 9/10/2004 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106441632 1 Kroll,Debra Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/24/2003 2/24/2003 9/10/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 69.823 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111670515 0 Kroll,Nathan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2009 1/7/2009 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00020243520 0 Kromer,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1977 3/20/1996 6/26/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101731014 0 Kromminga,Alex J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 1/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101731014 1 Kromminga,Alex J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 12/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100024848 0 Kromminga,Rebecca Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 L Limited U Unclassified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 3/17/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093678750 0 Kromminga,Travis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/11/1995 12/11/1995 8/6/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109339362 0 Kronebusch,Angela Madonna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2006 1/30/2006 1/30/2006 F Full-Time 7 66 14 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101045439 1 Kronebusch,Dennis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/8/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112258575 0 Kronebusch,Kellian J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107631513 0 Kronenberg,Daniel Leroy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04O MnSCU STC Halenbeck and NHC E Executive 000897 Hockey Rink Ice Maker E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2003 10/17/2003 10/17/2003 F Full-Time 3 61 12 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109872477 0 Krook,Scott Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 4/29/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053941239 0 Krook,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 6/20/1990 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00053941239 1 Krook,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3872.449 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008189775 0 Kropp,Darlene E Monson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1978 11/5/1973 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099810117 0 Krovitz,Debbie Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086273946 1 Kruchowski,Gary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T074 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Excl Admin E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1986 1/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3078.008 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102991878 0 Kruchten,John Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110317086 0 Kruchten,Kally Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52A MnSCU Ank Ram CC Pres Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 3/5/2008 F Full-Time N6 61 12 15.68 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00109342035 0 Kruchten,Shana R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2005 1/9/2005 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 533.333 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109342035 1 Kruchten,Shana R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2005 1/9/2005 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105344514 0 Kruckeberg,Douglas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00102904461 1 Kruckeberg,Lynda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2000 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 42.25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102904461 2 Kruckeberg,Lynda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2000 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102904461 3 Kruckeberg,Lynda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2000 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112050180 0 Krueger,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091833192 0 Krueger,Betty Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1995 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091833192 1 Krueger,Betty Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11G MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1995 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 130.208 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091833192 2 Krueger,Betty Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1995 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 615.843 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091833192 3 Krueger,Betty Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1995 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.22 210 MN State College Faculty No
00051460992 0 Krueger,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 6/12/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085853691 0 Krueger,Duane W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1986 9/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085853691 1 Krueger,Duane W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1986 9/1/1986 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00080268012 0 Krueger,Jane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1994 9/15/1995 5/8/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106342236 0 Krueger,Kim M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 10/6/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103018806 0 Krueger,Linda LouE E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2000 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108985338 0 Krueger,Louisa Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1840.99 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108985338 1 Krueger,Louisa Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109413909 0 Krueger,Luther J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 3/16/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107554986 0 Krueger,Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109339857 0 Krueger,Scott C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 11/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109339857 1 Krueger,Scott C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 4/29/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109339857 2 Krueger,Scott C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 22 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100152558 0 Krueger,Susan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 12/14/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109050579 0 Krueger,Thomas Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100185426 0 Krueger,Tracey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 6/11/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106223040 0 Kruetzfeldt,Rebecca Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2002 10/21/2002 8/13/2004 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087472143 0 Krug,Manfred E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1986 8/25/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 8784.722 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087472143 3 Krug,Manfred E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1986 8/25/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2442.085 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111934845 0 Krug,Mark P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/8/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112389255 0 Kruger,Allison E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2710.387 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107785260 0 Kruger,Charles V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090099009 0 Kruger,Jane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1982 8/17/1982 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2099.617 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090099009 1 Kruger,Jane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1982 8/17/1982 5/26/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099009603 0 Kruger,Ryan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1995 9/20/1995 5/2/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015880491 0 Krugerud,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/1984 5/14/1984 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052351200 1 Kruggel,Muriel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/25/1990 12/6/1993 3/19/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00052351200 2 Kruggel,Muriel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/25/1990 12/6/1993 3/19/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108073548 0 Krull,Brittany K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2004 8/5/2004 3/15/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109031769 0 Krumwiede,Kelly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 6/2/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109031769 1 Krumwiede,Kelly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 6/2/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079459083 0 Krumwiede,Norma Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2091.385 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079459083 2 Krumwiede,Norma Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110578644 1 Kruse,Brandon Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/21/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2808 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109977615 0 Kruse,Jenny M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2006 3/18/2011 10/27/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00046955898 0 Kruse,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1978 8/30/1978 11/9/1992 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085412151 2 Kruse,Lyle D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/1993 10/4/1993 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105786648 0 Kruse,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2002 3/27/2002 8/28/2006 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00046230228 0 Kruse,Nancy G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1972 1/3/1972 11/11/1987 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101862090 0 Kruse,Sarah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/21/2006 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112250754 0 Kruse,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 371.134 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108487764 0 Krusmark,Jesse Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00059383071 0 Krusmark,Jon Dell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1991 4/10/1991 8/19/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109695960 0 Kruszka,Edward L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2700.903 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109695960 2 Kruszka,Edward L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101058012 0 Kruzel,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 1/22/2001 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112714173 0 Krych,Lori B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 S Seasonal C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.58 207 Technical No
00112714173 1 Krych,Lori B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 S Seasonal C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 5/4/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.63 207 Technical Yes
00055327536 2 Krystosek,Amy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 10/12/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1742.99 B Biweekly 0.87 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107494497 0 Krystyniak,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111591810 0 Krzenski,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111061962 0 Kuang,Xiaoai E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/2008 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108410742 0 Kubat,Andrea Irene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2004 9/22/2008 7/2/2009 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 19.41 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00037697121 0 Kubat,Laural M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T704 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/6/1985 8/21/1996 6/3/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3561.341 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00092420361 0 Kubera,Gregg E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092420361 1 Kubera,Gregg E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 10/2/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100337886 0 Kubesh,Kathy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 6/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105493014 0 Kubesh,Rodney J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2001 1/9/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111616956 0 Kubik,Robert Grant E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 21.78 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110269665 0 Kubis,Bradley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00051769971 0 Kubitschek,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1990 3/18/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00051769971 1 Kubitschek,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1990 3/18/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00051769971 2 Kubitschek,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1990 3/18/1991 11/19/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00051769971 3 Kubitschek,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1990 3/18/1991 3/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty No
00051769971 4 Kubitschek,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1990 3/18/1991 10/4/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012488256 1 Kucera,Betty L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 S Seasonal C Classified 6/14/1972 11/25/1987 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112658931 0 Kucera,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112658931 1 Kucera,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 550 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103185225 0 Kucera,Melanie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2001 3/2/2001 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2968.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103185225 1 Kucera,Melanie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2001 3/2/2001 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.88 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112296195 0 Kuchenmeister,Brenda Janice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112110174 0 Kuchera,Krystle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 168.42 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112297086 1 Kuczek,Anthony B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 8/10/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112670712 0 Kuczenski,Jessica A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112670712 1 Kuczenski,Jessica A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1598.086 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112670712 2 Kuczenski,Jessica A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111734667 0 Kuczynski,Kenneth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 008754 Proj Supervisor E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 L Limited U Unclassified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110966625 1 Kudak,Anna DH E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099526977 0 Kudak,Martha E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/22/1978 5/22/1978 9/18/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099526977 1 Kudak,Martha E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/22/1978 5/22/1978 9/18/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5890.415 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111402027 0 Kudelka,Angela B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109928709 0 Kudelka,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2006 9/27/2006 9/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042506838 1 Kudzia,Randal A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 6/30/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102890898 0 Kuebler,Ervin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105961779 0 Kuechle,Loralyn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1822.107 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105961779 1 Kuechle,Loralyn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109958112 0 Kuechle,Luverne W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110612007 0 Kuechle,Lynn Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100153251 0 Kuehn,Martha G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2812.503 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100153251 1 Kuehn,Martha G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100153251 2 Kuehn,Martha G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099465201 0 Kuehnel,Carol S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.22 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099465201 1 Kuehnel,Carol S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105529545 0 Kuenzli,Fred J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2001 9/11/2001 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105529545 1 Kuenzli,Fred J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2001 9/11/2001 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110604384 0 Kuerschner,Roxanne Dee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111315699 0 Kuether,Jamie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 7/29/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112109481 0 Kuether,Kristine Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2009 9/22/2009 9/22/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00109924947 0 Kugel,Abigail Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2006 12/21/2007 9/18/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108931581 0 Kugel,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108626760 0 Kugel,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2005 3/28/2005 3/30/2005 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047467431 0 Kuhlman,Bradley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 1/11/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047467431 1 Kuhlman,Bradley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 1/11/2001 3/1/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105360156 0 Kuhlman,Marti J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3269.231 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112626063 0 Kuhlman,Paige E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105700023 0 Kuhn,Brian E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/29/2002 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108369063 0 Kuhn,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/21/2004 10/21/2004 10/21/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109761300 1 Kuhnau,Bradley Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 1/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1609.2 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107910594 1 Kuhnau,Tony Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/2004 4/15/2004 11/21/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3607.2 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091712412 0 Kuhne,Michael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1995 9/14/1995 9/20/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2282.763 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091712412 1 Kuhne,Michael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1995 9/14/1995 9/20/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086409873 1 Kuhrke,Doreen Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1988 11/1/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00086329485 0 Kuhrke,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 003237 Facilities Services Supv E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1985 10/1/1985 10/19/1998 F Full-Time 16E 09 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110778822 0 Kuiper,Erin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001604 College Bkstore Supv E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00044293887 0 Kuiper,Jeffrey Blaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000899 Buyer Supervisor E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1976 8/23/1976 9/17/1997 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00087947343 0 Kujala,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1988 10/19/1988 10/19/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.62 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087947343 1 Kujala,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1988 10/19/1988 10/19/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3892.045 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00037976202 0 Kujawa,Kevin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/24/1982 2/24/1982 2/24/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00037976202 1 Kujawa,Kevin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/24/1982 2/24/1982 6/22/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112715460 0 Kuker,Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 368.852 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108885744 0 Kuklok,Jared Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110446974 0 Kuklok,Michael Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/7/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110446974 1 Kuklok,Michael Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/7/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075600459 0 Kukowski,DeborahLynne Schaefer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1994 3/14/1994 8/22/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3123.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112696749 0 Kukowski,Lisa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 344.828 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106090380 0 Kulas,John T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105416586 0 Kulberg,Amy LouAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 11/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00067367718 0 Kuldanek,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2594.438 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00067367718 1 Kuldanek,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 527.473 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110045925 0 Kulenkamp,Nathan Jerome E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/2006 12/2/2006 12/13/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 514.29 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111853269 0 Kulhanek,Christine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 F Full-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111853269 1 Kulhanek,Christine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112674375 0 Kulick,Rachael B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106010883 0 Kulish,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2002 8/11/2005 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100851102 0 Kulish,Marlowe Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 001021 Theatre Technician E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 P Part-Time 7 66 12 22.76 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00113020380 0 Kulla,Justin Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 E Emergency C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102951486 0 Kullot,Dennis C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2000 10/4/2000 10/4/2000 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00058652748 0 Kulset,James Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 3/10/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 206.897 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112865841 0 Kulseth,Nick Ryan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 446.809 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00067184964 0 Kulvich,Coreen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103100778 0 Kulzer,Brian James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/23/2001 1/23/2001 1/23/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093626478 0 Kumar,Dhanesh V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1995 9/16/2008 9/9/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109906137 0 Kumar,Renu B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2006 9/12/2006 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109906137 1 Kumar,Renu B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2006 9/12/2006 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4100.513 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109906137 2 Kumar,Renu B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2006 9/12/2006 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110615868 0 Kummeth,Patricia Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/16/2010 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 590.909 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00008749818 0 Kump,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3130.714 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110103840 0 Kundo,Susan Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 8/17/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110668635 0 Kunerth,Laurie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 3/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1411.765 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110668635 1 Kunerth,Laurie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108958113 0 Kung,Catherine Houghtaling E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E264Z A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 920.455 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108958113 3 Kung,Catherine Houghtaling E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1557.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00044912736 0 Kunkel,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1979 9/12/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100531134 1 Kunkel,Kimberly K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 7/20/2004 7/20/2004 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00001148202 0 Kunkle,Parke W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1970 9/1/1970 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001148202 1 Kunkle,Parke W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1970 9/1/1970 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2854.738 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111369258 0 Kunkle,Sheila L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 7/31/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.347 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00084996351 0 Kuntz,Gene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/30/1995 1/30/1995 1/30/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3670.485 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084996351 1 Kuntz,Gene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/30/1995 1/30/1995 1/30/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109201653 0 Kuny,Tracy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00109201653 1 Kuny,Tracy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090918630 1 Kunz,Alan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1979 8/20/1979 8/20/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100197306 1 Kunz,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 10/15/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00104971383 0 Kunze,Tammy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2001 1/2/2002 2/7/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111734172 0 Kuo,I-Ting E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00085397202 0 Kuopus,Philip M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1978 9/18/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101010294 0 Kuperman,Jerome C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101010294 1 Kuperman,Jerome C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2438.372 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110295603 0 Kupfer,James C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 355.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111469743 0 Kupfer,Julie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 9/16/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111469743 1 Kupfer,Julie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 9/16/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1615.031 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111364704 0 Kupfer,Lauren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111355497 0 Kurinski,Elena E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105450939 0 Kurowski,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2001 9/24/2001 9/24/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1577.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00000643896 0 Kurs,Howard M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1983 9/12/1983 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.74 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000643896 1 Kurs,Howard M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1983 9/12/1983 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2608.87 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105329565 0 Kurschner,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105329565 1 Kurschner,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1466.013 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087416604 0 Kurtz,Barry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1994 7/14/1994 7/14/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001262052 0 Kurtz,Janell M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001262052 1 Kurtz,Janell M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099751806 0 Kurtz,Janet E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 3/10/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099751806 1 Kurtz,Janet E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 3/10/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112665960 0 Kurtz,Karna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112665960 1 Kurtz,Karna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2974.359 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048571677 0 Kurtz,Morris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5025.939 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112700016 0 Kurtz,Robin N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2490.306 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101561031 0 Kusick,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112896432 0 Kusler,Thomas H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 1/3/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 406.302 B Biweekly 0.09 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090564408 1 Kuss,Jerry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055879362 0 Kuss,Richard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055879362 1 Kuss,Richard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055879362 2 Kuss,Richard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1181.034 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00033210837 0 Kuster,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1971 9/10/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00033210837 1 Kuster,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1971 9/10/1987 5/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101960001 0 Kutty,Vinodh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1999 9/7/1999 9/7/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101960001 1 Kutty,Vinodh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1999 9/7/1999 9/7/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101434212 1 Kutz,Torie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 2/22/1999 2/22/1999 2/22/1999 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101434212 3 Kutz,Torie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 000969 Audio Visual Aide E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1999 2/22/1999 6/11/2008 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.1 206 Clerical No
00095294430 0 Kutzke,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1996 5/23/1996 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095294430 1 Kutzke,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1996 5/23/1996 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095294430 2 Kutzke,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1996 5/23/1996 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1692.708 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095294430 3 Kutzke,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1996 5/23/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 824.36 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112712787 0 Kuusisto,Taryn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 454.545 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00041463972 1 Kuwik,Jeanine Kay Leifeld E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1977 8/3/1977 1/7/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111528252 0 Kuyper,Sheri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 10 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00002238489 0 Kuzma,Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 7/17/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4783.064 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001968615 0 Kuzma,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02X MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 Mo F-K E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 7/17/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001968615 1 Kuzma,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 7/17/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108206703 0 Kuznia,Braden Valerian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108206703 1 Kuznia,Braden Valerian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107882676 1 Kuznia,Jennifer K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.3 206 Clerical No
00107882676 3 Kuznia,Jennifer K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00107882676 4 Kuznia,Jennifer K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00109199871 0 Kuznia,Jodi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/29/2005 11/29/2005 11/29/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109199871 1 Kuznia,Jodi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/29/2005 11/29/2005 8/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 282.353 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106092063 0 Kvaal,Christopher A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106092063 1 Kvaal,Christopher A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111387672 0 Kvale,Kim P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111387672 1 Kvale,Kim P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 151.562 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112630518 0 Kvam,Adam R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102752694 1 Kvam,Les E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102752694 2 Kvam,Les E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T533 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/2000 1/8/2001 8/21/2000 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 33.57 H Hourly 0.99 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102664386 0 Kvamme,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2134.37 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102664386 1 Kvamme,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3270.349 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081338895 0 Kvas,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/12/1994 12/12/1994 9/22/2003 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00081338895 1 Kvas,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/12/1994 12/12/1994 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 332.248 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00081338895 2 Kvas,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C582 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/12/1994 12/12/1994 1/1/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108422919 0 Kvern,Denise R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00107551026 0 Kvestad,Edward L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109494000 0 Kvilvang,Joel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 4/25/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109494000 1 Kvilvang,Joel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 3/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090228006 0 Kwai,C K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 2/24/1997 2/24/1997 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2995.721 B Biweekly 0.1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00110407473 0 Kwallek,Janice Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 11/16/2007 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112866534 0 Kwasniewski,Christina A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/2010 12/30/2010 12/30/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109243827 0 Kwitek,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2005 12/1/2005 12/1/2005 I Intermittent 6 56 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112593195 0 Kyllonen,Emily Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00024355386 0 Kysar,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/1/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102435201 0 Laabs,Jared R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/22/2000 5/22/2000 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086156532 0 Laabs,Lori J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1985 11/18/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00062273970 1 Laager,Lon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1991 10/1/1991 10/9/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092589948 0 Labahn,Dennis E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 11/1/1992 11/1/1992 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 521.739 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092589948 1 Labahn,Dennis E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 11/1/1992 11/1/1992 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1738.636 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106125723 1 Labairon,Cassandra Sharri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/1/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106125723 2 Labairon,Cassandra Sharri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/1/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2343.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074015667 0 Labare,Terry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1993 10/29/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00023570613 0 Labat,Debra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1976 10/5/1976 12/9/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108473607 0 LaBelle,Emily L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 748.421 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046172907 0 Labish,Jennifer Edith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1980 2/24/1980 11/26/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112444497 0 Labish,Nancy Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111404205 0 Laborde,Rebecca Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 979.403 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty No
00057690270 0 Lacey,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2441.956 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057690270 1 Lacey,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2840.833 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107354907 1 LaChapelle,Alissa C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 000428 Library/Info Res Serv Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107354907 2 LaChapelle,Alissa C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/2/2003 8/18/2008 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107354907 3 LaChapelle,Alissa C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 7/2/2003 8/18/2008 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109266498 0 Lacher,Annmarie Kristina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T645 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/6/2010 11/8/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109266498 1 Lacher,Annmarie Kristina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/6/2010 1/3/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 300 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00108787041 0 Lacher,Gary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 4/17/2006 F Full-Time 3 60 14 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00103158891 0 Lacher,Marcus J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 1/7/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103158891 1 Lacher,Marcus J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 1/7/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2061.208 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103158891 2 Lacher,Marcus J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T645 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110270853 0 Lachowsky,Jason S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C576 MAPE FT GT 6 mos Sal GT 7 E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2007 3/20/2007 3/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056471679 0 Lackens,Angelia I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1990 5/6/2009 5/8/2009 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 25.68 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00060771942 0 LaComb,Sharon I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T114 MnSCU Dakota County TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1986 8/13/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4604.501 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101881791 0 Lacourt,Jeanne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3122.43 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101881791 1 Lacourt,Jeanne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00020210751 1 Lacy,Beverly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 8/22/1973 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106967124 0 Lacy,Kent L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 5/10/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106967124 1 Lacy,Kent L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 5/10/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00031009473 0 Ladany,Cindy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1988 5/2/1988 8/1/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112693086 0 Ladbury,Jared L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00009315801 0 Ladd,Cindy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 002094 Accounting Supervisor E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1986 4/16/1986 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 26.39 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026026011 1 Lade,Linda D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1986 8/1/2002 11/15/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3482.414 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112302333 0 Laden,Gregory T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00013248378 0 Ladig,Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1980 1/7/1980 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003769920 0 Ladig,R Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1975 7/1/1977 7/1/1978 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3442.759 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112769118 0 Ladner,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T541 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 0.35 203 Service Yes
00109805553 0 LaDoucer,Teresa Eileen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/2006 8/15/2007 8/16/2006 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109805553 1 LaDoucer,Teresa Eileen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 8/16/2006 8/15/2007 8/16/2006 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00111044340 0 LaDoux,Pauline M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00053221707 0 LaDue,Lee E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/11/1990 4/6/1992 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2229.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106086321 0 Laduke,Ricky J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 8/26/2002 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical Yes
00106086321 1 Laduke,Ricky J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 223.404 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108563598 0 Ladwig,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003352 Systems Architect E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/19/2010 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101799324 3 LaFavor,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00086729643 0 Laffen,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 12/27/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086729643 2 Laffen,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 12/27/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110654082 0 Lafferty,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110654082 1 Lafferty,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110126511 0 Lafleur,Dianne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110750805 0 LaFleur,Judith Claire E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 S Seasonal C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 8/18/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112688235 0 LaForge,Joseph Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112944546 0 LaForge,Rachel Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111500532 0 LaFoy,Randall A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112298373 0 LaFrance,Dana Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111649131 0 Lagae,Bryan Justin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102062268 0 Lage,Jackie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102062268 2 Lage,Jackie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103019697 0 Lage,Mike E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102054150 0 Lagerquist,Michael Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1929.502 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00088181082 2 Lagerstedt,Carla A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/6/1986 11/6/1986 1/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113163237 0 Lageson,Benjaman Lyle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112332924 0 LaGreca,Janine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105446979 0 Lah,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 9/19/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105446979 2 Lah,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101242746 0 LaHaise,Deanna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1998 11/10/1998 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108976824 0 Lahlum,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1902.43 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102750417 0 Lahm,Sarah R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/19/2002 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099672606 0 Lahnaoui,Saadia Mortabit E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099672606 1 Lahnaoui,Saadia Mortabit E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110447667 0 Lahr,Angie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2007 5/15/2007 5/15/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090779931 0 Lahren,Roderick D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1990 11/27/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.73 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090779931 1 Lahren,Roderick D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1990 11/27/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106384014 0 Lahti,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106384014 2 Lahti,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2400 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106384014 3 Lahti,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108258183 0 Lahti,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 351.563 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107785062 0 Laidlaw,Leslie G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/18/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107483409 0 Laidlaw,Mika Negishi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1814.4 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110444400 0 Laine,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112067406 0 Laine,Patricia W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106419456 0 Laine,Robert Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2003 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100420650 0 Lair,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11K Unclassified Exempt MMA&MAPE E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/1997 12/29/1997 4/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099365013 0 Lais,Gene U E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 381.429 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107469054 1 Lajiness,Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107464005 0 Lake,David S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107464005 1 Lake,David S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3222.625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109300356 0 Lake,Elizabeth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 966.102 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109300356 1 Lake,Elizabeth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4124.923 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112898214 0 Lake,Larry A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112911876 0 Lake,Leo R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110939598 0 Lakin,Gaio E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2489.58 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110939598 1 Lakin,Gaio E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090043470 1 Lakin,Jacqueline E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1985 8/15/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 908.764 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112761396 0 Lakish,Benjamin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111658635 0 Lal,Sanjay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111658635 1 Lal,Sanjay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1990.566 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102707550 0 Laliberte,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2000 1/6/2009 6/1/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102707550 1 Laliberte,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2000 1/6/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102707550 2 Laliberte,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2000 1/6/2009 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 639.204 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108541422 1 Laliberte,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 2/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 614.991 B Biweekly 0.26 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112651407 0 Lall,Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03K MnSCU MHD Class Act Hendrix E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 S Seasonal C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102740121 0 Lall,Vinod E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2983.385 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00084933585 0 Lalley,Marsha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1980 9/3/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5450.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00084933585 1 Lalley,Marsha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1980 9/3/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4281.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110506770 3 L'Allier,Daniel Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T575 MnSCU Laurentn EvelthTC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/2007 6/18/2007 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110216700 0 L'Allier,Kristi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 2/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112673682 0 Lam,Connie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109894059 0 LaMantia,Paul C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3272.606 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106081074 0 Lamb,Dennis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106424307 0 Lamb,Loretta M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007004 MnScCUPresident/Vice Chanc II E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/24/2003 2/24/2003 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5938.697 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100305513 0 Lamb,Philip M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 1/9/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100305513 1 Lamb,Philip M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 1/9/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100305513 3 Lamb,Philip M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2884.615 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048430800 0 Lamberson,Dennis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2282.763 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00048430800 2 Lamberson,Dennis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106223238 0 Lamberson,Jennifer S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/14/2002 10/14/2002 10/14/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109423611 1 Lambert,Amanda I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2006 4/21/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 60 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110953161 0 Lambert,James Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108193536 0 Lambert,Mark H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108193536 1 Lambert,Mark H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1290.816 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112691502 0 Lambert,Mary Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1020.489 B Biweekly 0.64 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108470340 0 Lambert,Walter P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108470340 1 Lambert,Walter P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108571518 1 Lamberty,Laurie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.14 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105444801 1 Lambie,Sheila T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2001 9/6/2001 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105444801 2 Lambie,Sheila T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2001 9/6/2001 1/10/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103028310 0 Lambrecht,Jennifer Summer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 6/23/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3116.13 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103028310 1 Lambrecht,Jennifer Summer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 1/31/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2867.893 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00106234722 0 Lambrecht,Sharyl M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/12/2002 10/12/2002 1/11/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.88 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106234722 1 Lambrecht,Sharyl M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/12/2002 10/12/2002 1/11/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3072.034 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106234722 3 Lambrecht,Sharyl M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/12/2002 10/12/2002 1/11/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086821515 0 Lamden,Nancy B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1988 8/22/1988 2/14/2003 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110657151 0 LaMere,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110657151 2 LaMere,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2462.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100610829 0 Lamey,Camelia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100610829 1 Lamey,Camelia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2550 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110445093 0 L'Amie,Audrey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110445093 1 L'Amie,Audrey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102769326 0 Lamirande,Wade Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101080089 0 Lammers,Kathryn Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110145420 0 Lamo-Nelson,Teresa Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 5/19/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112981869 0 Lamor,Lisa Page E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020668230 0 Lampert,Janai M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 11/8/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00057610773 0 Lampert,Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00057610773 1 Lampert,Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108323523 0 Lampi,Barry Edwin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2004 9/18/2004 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099451935 0 Lampi,Janet M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T024 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3444.45 B Biweekly 0.58 220 Manager Yes
00112965732 0 Lampman,Duane Franklin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105130674 0 Lamppa,Davis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2001 4/4/2005 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105130674 1 Lamppa,Davis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2001 4/4/2005 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00035177076 0 Lamppa,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 003464 Physical Plant Supervisor E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1978 9/19/1978 10/6/1982 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00084118815 0 Lamppa,Justin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 5/31/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084118815 1 Lamppa,Justin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 5/31/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 969.828 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112034340 0 Lampright,Pamela S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111718035 0 Lan,Ying E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111505086 0 Lancaster,Cinnamon S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 485.417 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00049713543 0 Lancrain,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41F MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1989 12/13/1989 12/13/1989 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110875347 0 Lanctot,Jeremy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2007 11/29/2007 11/29/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109856835 0 Lande,Dennis Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 366.022 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00034441803 0 Lande,Katherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00033954228 0 Lande,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 002523 Physical Plant Mgr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1977 4/13/1977 3/22/1995 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00042564159 0 Landes,Brenda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1983 7/1/1983 9/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111066714 0 Landes,Dianne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 9/24/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.38 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111066714 1 Landes,Dianne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 6/13/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111651606 0 Landes,Marc Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57Z Temp Emerg LT 67 Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108516474 0 Landgaard,Jodi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T543 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Pf/Su E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2005 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110988504 0 Landgraff,Elizabeth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102119193 0 Landherr Maddox,Colleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/1999 12/6/1999 4/18/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100276110 1 Landhuis,Wayne D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1997 8/30/1997 10/7/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107461530 0 Landin,Melissa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107461530 1 Landin,Melissa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5450 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110950191 0 Landsman,Rhonda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110950191 1 Landsman,Rhonda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 241.864 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110950191 2 Landsman,Rhonda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 6/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1374.362 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110977119 0 Landucci,Jacqueline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 3/2/2010 I Intermittent 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00020405880 0 Landucci,Kathleen T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1976 2/18/1976 12/25/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110984643 0 Landucci,Sheila A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111689424 0 Landwehr,Laurie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00088681923 1 Landy,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 12/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088681923 3 Landy,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 12/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1184.526 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110549439 0 Lane,Ashley E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110549439 1 Lane,Ashley E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 1/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008106021 1 Lane,Barry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C424 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 7/12/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3812.184 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108026325 0 Lane,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108153045 0 Lane,Kristi A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 12/9/2009 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 22.15 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110697642 0 Lane,Melanie Allison E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 846.784 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112031172 0 Lane,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2060.642 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112031172 1 Lane,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 12/4/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107513307 1 Lane,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107513307 2 Lane,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00018640017 1 Lane,Virginia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4628.966 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102827538 3 Lanfranchi,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T571 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2000 8/15/2007 8/27/2007 I Intermittent 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102796155 0 Lang,Jeffrey W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2000 8/15/2001 3/24/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034684353 2 Lang,Lucy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1995 1/2/1997 10/12/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1645.367 B Biweekly 0.87 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102634092 0 Lang,Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102634092 1 Lang,Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1757.895 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085233753 0 Lang,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T713 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/1993 7/26/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 34.78 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085233753 1 Lang,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1993 7/26/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085233753 2 Lang,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1993 7/26/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101922876 1 Lang,Timothy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 10/8/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1233.96 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101922876 2 Lang,Timothy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 10/8/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.57 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111527955 0 Langanki,Laura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 9/8/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111446676 0 Langdon,Kevin Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T573 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 L Limited U Unclassified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 9/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003651516 0 Lange,Hella L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1974 1/1/1975 9/17/1974 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1114.644 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003651516 2 Lange,Hella L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1974 1/1/1975 6/20/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2766.985 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111671703 0 Lange,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111671703 1 Lange,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103134834 0 Lange,Jane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2001 2/1/2001 1/2/2002 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00090097227 0 Lange,Janice R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1980 9/1/1980 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3534.483 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112980780 0 Lange,Jeffrey D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00092561733 0 Lange,Juliann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092561733 1 Lange,Juliann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1991.17 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00099441144 0 Lange,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1996 9/30/1996 4/3/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041443578 0 Lange,Nancy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/28/1983 12/28/1983 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3026.64 B Biweekly 0.39 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085890816 0 Lange,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003464 Physical Plant Supervisor E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1983 2/23/1983 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103099194 0 Langemeier,Ryan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103099194 1 Langemeier,Ryan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103099194 2 Langemeier,Ryan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103099194 3 Langemeier,Ryan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 8/6/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00000215820 0 Langen,William G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 9/8/1981 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107881389 0 Langenfeld,Mary Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091492434 2 Langer,Claudette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 6/9/1997 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099775566 0 Langer,Frank Benjamin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 3/1/2007 3/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099775566 1 Langer,Frank Benjamin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 3/1/2007 12/31/2010 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045176769 0 Langer,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1972 9/1/1972 8/7/2000 P Part-Time MCUA 01 2 1999.862 B Biweekly 0.4 220 Manager Yes
00101363823 3 Langer,Matthew C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1250 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112683582 0 Langerfeld,Willow R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 480.167 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088140492 0 Langevin,Cheryl R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1971 7/19/1971 5/22/1978 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088140492 1 Langevin,Cheryl R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1971 7/19/1971 5/22/1978 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.19 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101270763 0 Langevin,Robin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1998 1/25/1999 1/25/1999 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101270763 1 Langevin,Robin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 S Seasonal C Classified 12/15/1998 1/25/1999 1/4/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011656458 0 Langevin,Vicki E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1979 11/5/1979 7/5/1989 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110620719 0 Langguth,Stacy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00051236658 0 Langhorst,Glenn D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1990 3/14/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2509.653 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061624926 0 Langhout,Susan Andrea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1991 9/4/1991 9/3/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112283919 0 Langley,DeeAnna S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 74.07 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00003472227 0 Langlie,Annamarie F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/24/1971 2/24/1971 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108930888 0 Langrell,John Ronald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C394 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4723.793 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112685661 0 Langseth,Jared Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00015274908 1 Langseth,JoAnn B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 E Emergency C Classified 7/28/1982 7/28/1982 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108985239 1 Langseth,Jody Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108985239 2 Langseth,Jody Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099629343 0 Langseth,Kristina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099629343 1 Langseth,Kristina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030432897 0 Langseth,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1971 10/28/1971 3/30/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111476079 0 Langston,Keith B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 5/23/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106279173 0 Langvardt,Kirk A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2002 10/1/2002 10/1/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042254190 0 Lanners,Billy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1979 9/26/1979 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109036224 0 Lanners,Gregory A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109036224 1 Lanners,Gregory A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 284.16 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00020360835 0 Lanners,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1981 5/26/1981 3/15/1989 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100232055 0 Lanners,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1997 9/4/1997 8/27/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00027467946 0 Lanners,Marilyn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1981 6/17/1981 1/31/1994 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102151962 0 Lanning,Elizabeth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/20/1989 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102151962 1 Lanning,Elizabeth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/20/1989 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1847.458 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101921391 0 Lanning,Gale M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T603 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC P/S E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/1999 7/5/2006 7/7/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110836044 0 Lanska,Jeremiah K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T713 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Prof/Sup E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047528118 0 Lansky,Ellen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047528118 1 Lansky,Ellen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3196.21 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105838029 0 Lanyk,Gail S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/12/2002 2/12/2002 4/29/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099178893 2 Lanyk,Jon Gale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/29/2003 5/29/2003 6/10/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112834161 1 Lanzrath,Shannon Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 3/14/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110406879 0 Lanzy,Garrett R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064614528 0 Lao,Vutheara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1992 8/20/1992 7/5/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00089500356 0 Lapham,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1979 9/24/1979 9/13/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089500356 2 Lapham,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1979 9/24/1979 9/13/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4280.747 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089984268 0 LaPlant,Karen P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1989 8/24/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4817.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089984268 2 LaPlant,Karen P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1989 8/24/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2107.692 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102372435 0 LaPlante,Bradley Clement E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/2000 4/7/2000 4/7/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102372435 2 LaPlante,Bradley Clement E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/2000 4/7/2000 4/7/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00094139298 0 LaPlante,Brian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1996 1/22/1996 12/2/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094139298 1 LaPlante,Brian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1996 1/22/1996 12/2/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102028014 0 Lapolice,Lonnie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/1999 10/7/1999 9/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100415403 0 LaPorte,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T073 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MMA/MNA E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00090200484 0 Lapp,Carsha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1987 9/3/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1326.927 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090200484 1 Lapp,Carsha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1987 9/3/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086469075 1 Lapp,Sheila R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1993 3/16/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086469075 2 Lapp,Sheila R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1993 3/16/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4099.434 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112952664 0 Laqua,Steven D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1640.788 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112579929 0 Lara,Ruben Anselmo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 L Limited U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112579929 1 Lara,Ruben Anselmo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106382430 0 Larcom,Steven P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00112979196 0 Lardinois,Joseph G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/21/2011 2/21/2011 2/21/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2137.688 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108127008 0 Larionova,Tatyana M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2004 8/26/2005 8/26/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 53.493 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00075671244 0 Larios,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 9/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2973.572 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075671244 1 Larios,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 9/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 932.439 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100511235 0 Larison,Kevin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100511235 1 Larison,Kevin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106086816 0 Larison,Terri Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106086816 2 Larison,Terri Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107463906 0 Larkin,Clare E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107463906 2 Larkin,Clare E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 5/13/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107463906 3 Larkin,Clare E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102811500 0 Larkin,Judith Lavaughn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 529.101 B Biweekly 0.13 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101157012 0 LaRocque,Byron D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1998 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105820605 1 Larsen,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/2002 4/15/2002 4/15/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101427480 1 Larsen,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1999 1/1/1999 5/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.27 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004091076 0 Larsen,Carol R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1981 9/10/1981 3/11/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004091076 1 Larsen,Carol R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1981 9/10/1981 3/11/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004091076 2 Larsen,Carol R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1981 9/10/1981 5/9/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099819819 0 Larsen,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1997 10/31/2007 7/2/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00031000662 0 Larsen,Deborah G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1980 1/8/1980 10/5/1994 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00093516093 0 Larsen,Ditlev E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1995 8/28/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.078 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00059950737 1 Larsen,Gary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/1991 3/30/1996 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00059950737 2 Larsen,Gary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/1991 3/30/1996 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00059950737 3 Larsen,Gary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/1991 3/30/1996 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00059950737 4 Larsen,Gary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/1991 3/30/1996 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101079297 0 Larsen,Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.65 206 Clerical Yes
00043775622 1 Larsen,Jayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1970 10/5/1970 9/20/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2784.406 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101233143 0 Larsen,Jerry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1998 11/17/1998 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00081373446 0 Larsen,Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1994 12/5/1994 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1771.897 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00103066920 0 Larsen,Kevin Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2001 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107963361 0 Larsen,Kimberly Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/8/2004 8/27/2007 3/8/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099126027 0 Larsen,Lori Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/8/1996 4/8/1996 8/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099126027 1 Larsen,Lori Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/8/1996 4/8/1996 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00062039934 0 Larsen,M Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/18/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00062039934 1 Larsen,M Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/18/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046670679 0 Larsen,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1976 6/16/1976 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108858222 0 Larsen,Nanette JG E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2005 6/16/2005 6/16/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100401939 0 Larsen,Nathanael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00052604442 1 Larsen,Renee B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1989 10/2/2002 10/10/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 41.12 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00052604442 2 Larsen,Renee B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1989 10/2/2002 10/10/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1600.573 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00052604442 3 Larsen,Renee B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1989 10/2/2002 10/10/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1169.93 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108998406 0 Larsen,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 S Seasonal C Classified 8/22/2005 8/23/2006 8/19/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.63 207 Technical No
00014588937 0 Larsen,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1985 8/14/1985 8/14/1985 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2975.096 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108935937 0 Larson,Aaron D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/2005 7/25/2005 7/25/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113007015 0 Larson,Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019328661 1 Larson,Alice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/14/1972 2/14/1972 12/1/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109047015 0 Larson,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111933063 0 Larson,Anthony Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 6/15/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111933063 1 Larson,Anthony Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 6/1/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112386582 0 Larson,April Eileen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099384417 0 Larson,April J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1993 9/1/1993 5/31/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099384417 1 Larson,April J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1993 9/1/1993 6/8/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00009304218 0 Larson,Beverly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1982 7/26/1982 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099883377 0 Larson,Bradley Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/1997 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1224.719 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111679425 0 Larson,Brandon Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00079158222 2 Larson,Brett E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1998 1/3/1998 1/18/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 676.056 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105959799 0 Larson,Brian A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/17/2002 6/17/2002 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1285.714 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105959799 1 Larson,Brian A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/17/2002 6/17/2002 6/17/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1840 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112718331 0 Larson,Brian Benjamin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00063515331 0 Larson,Brian R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1991 12/18/1991 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112088196 0 Larson,Carl Christian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 496.172 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108969399 0 Larson,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1040.48 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112298274 0 Larson,Chelsie Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2010 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111538251 0 Larson,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 2/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111538251 1 Larson,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 2/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1214.283 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107485983 0 Larson,Connie Lewis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2003 8/7/2003 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1003.871 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089121483 0 Larson,Constance R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1991 9/4/1991 8/29/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089121483 1 Larson,Constance R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1991 9/4/1991 8/29/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089121483 2 Larson,Constance R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1991 9/4/1991 8/29/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108176904 0 Larson,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2859.48 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112316391 0 Larson,Cynthia Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102696462 1 Larson,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 6/2/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102696462 3 Larson,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 6/2/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 783.573 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107960688 0 Larson,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/22/2004 4/22/2004 4/22/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107960688 1 Larson,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/22/2004 4/22/2004 4/22/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3137.634 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108247293 0 Larson,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107368866 1 Larson,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2003 6/16/2003 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107368866 2 Larson,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2003 6/16/2003 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3326.087 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112045626 0 Larson,Dax M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112768722 0 Larson,Dean Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102972672 0 Larson,DeLoris P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/9/2000 11/9/2000 5/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102972672 1 Larson,DeLoris P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/9/2000 11/9/2000 5/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102972672 2 Larson,DeLoris P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/9/2000 11/9/2000 5/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2766.204 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102972672 3 Larson,DeLoris P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/9/2000 11/9/2000 5/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038106783 0 Larson,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1976 11/12/1976 11/19/1998 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107470440 1 Larson,Eric J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087869529 0 Larson,Gayle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2964.845 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087869529 1 Larson,Gayle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11G MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 130.208 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087869529 2 Larson,Gayle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 128.205 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087869529 5 Larson,Gayle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112828716 0 Larson,Jacqueline Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T571 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 T Temporary C Classified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108986922 0 Larson,Jaime Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108986922 2 Larson,Jaime Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 247.059 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110179476 0 Larson,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/2006 12/2/2006 12/2/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105819912 0 Larson,Jana L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/18/2002 4/18/2002 6/16/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00068742630 0 Larson,Jane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/4/1992 11/4/1992 6/15/1994 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108349065 0 Larson,Jessica J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101035836 0 Larson,Joanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101035836 1 Larson,Joanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109030086 0 Larson,Jonathan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 130.539 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111856041 0 Larson,Joshua Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2009 3/24/2009 3/24/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 19.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109631511 1 Larson,Joy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/27/2006 4/27/2006 9/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015636951 1 Larson,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 T Temporary C Classified 8/27/1968 8/27/1968 11/24/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085311369 0 Larson,Judy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/13/1987 1/13/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 30.25 H Hourly 0.2 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055336347 0 Larson,Julie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112849407 0 Larson,Kaeli F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00095250177 0 Larson,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1996 2/5/1997 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105204627 0 Larson,Kendall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2616.531 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111527559 0 Larson,Kendra Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003455 College Bkstore Coord Sr E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 68 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00094101381 0 Larson,Kris E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1996 1/16/1996 4/30/2010 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110709126 0 Larson,Kristopher K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2007 8/30/2007 8/30/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 558.14 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111795255 0 Larson,Lauren L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 884.683 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111795255 2 Larson,Lauren L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 872.396 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00041609700 0 Larson,Leeann H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1977 11/7/1977 7/18/2000 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110584386 0 Larson,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00059578893 0 Larson,Lisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T514 MnSCU Henn North TC Admin E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 11/28/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4375.897 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101399463 0 Larson,Lois J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 2/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3062.912 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112742388 0 Larson,Lori Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C423 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105339663 0 Larson,Lynee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 266.667 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00033624954 0 Larson,Maren R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1974 8/23/1974 8/21/1991 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3129.042 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00033624954 1 Larson,Maren R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1974 8/23/1974 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112044735 0 Larson,Mark C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112044735 1 Larson,Mark C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3763.542 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106090182 0 Larson,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.384 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112443903 0 Larson,Melanie V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00091179693 2 Larson,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 1/14/2004 1/2/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
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00107509347 0 Larson,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107509347 1 Larson,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109785357 0 Larson,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 1/16/2007 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109785357 1 Larson,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 1/16/2007 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.696 B Biweekly 0.52 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109785357 2 Larson,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 1/16/2007 1/3/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4183.436 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109785357 3 Larson,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 1/16/2007 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2070 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099986832 0 Larson,Patricia Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 6/1/2000 6/16/1997 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109364211 0 Larson,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2866.437 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00014692194 0 Larson,Roger A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/1982 5/19/1982 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111524886 0 Larson,Ronnie Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1077.53 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111524886 1 Larson,Ronnie Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 197.266 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111416382 0 Larson,Rory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 10/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 322.034 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106347879 0 Larson,Rose M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/12/2002 11/12/2002 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086614011 0 Larson,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1977 9/1/1977 11/9/1998 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086614011 1 Larson,Sandra Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1977 9/1/1977 10/15/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 288.018 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00068499585 0 Larson,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1992 10/19/1992 10/19/1992 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112909995 0 Larson,Sara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 482.759 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110836143 0 Larson,Sarah MargaretBetten E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112865940 0 Larson,Sharon Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112865940 1 Larson,Sharon Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112622004 0 Larson,Stacie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113160168 0 Larson,Stephanie C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/7/2011 6/7/2011 6/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102198789 0 Larson,Thomas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/21/2000 2/21/2000 1/13/2000 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105583005 1 Larson,Thomas James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2002 1/20/2004 4/6/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105840306 0 Larson,Thomas Lloyd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/25/2002 4/25/2002 4/25/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020397960 0 Larson,Timothy Stuart E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/21/1988 11/30/1992 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00054430398 1 Larson,Vickie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1990 7/2/1990 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111529836 0 Larson,Wendy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 1/31/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105635475 0 Larson,Wendy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000379962 0 Larsson,Donald F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4713.984 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000379962 2 Larsson,Donald F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 2/8/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00056575134 0 Larvick,Darcy Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000148 Cashier E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1990 1/2/1991 12/23/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100046430 0 Lary,Pamela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1997 7/7/1997 12/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111390939 0 Lasche,Haley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111390939 1 Lasche,Haley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111390939 2 Lasche,Haley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 2/28/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 927.273 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111427866 0 Lashbrook,William B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/22/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112940388 0 Lasher,Dennis Grant E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 379.747 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110892276 0 Lashinski,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00107582706 0 Laskowske,Jeffery Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107582706 1 Laskowske,Jeffery Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107582706 2 Laskowske,Jeffery Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086726970 0 Lasovich,Nicholas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1977 12/13/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 56 12 18.82 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108231651 0 Lassiter,Andrea LRittman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108231651 1 Lassiter,Andrea LRittman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111347874 0 Lassonde,Karla A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111347874 1 Lassonde,Karla A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112083642 0 Lasswell,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2009 9/10/2009 9/10/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112083642 1 Lasswell,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2009 9/10/2009 9/10/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027039573 0 Lastine,Betty A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1971 9/14/1971 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2295.249 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112628934 0 LaSusa,Danielle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107466183 1 Latham,Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109874853 0 Lathrop,Benjamin N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 966.102 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107702298 0 Lathrop,Chris M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/15/2003 12/15/2003 12/15/2003 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112929993 0 Latimer,Faith Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1990 1/12/2011 3/12/1992 P Part-Time N14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.5 217 Confidential Yes
00108276597 0 Latner,Peter A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108276597 1 Latner,Peter A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1090.909 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112581810 0 LaTour,Glenda I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105723585 0 Latten,Erin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105723585 1 Latten,Erin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1321.796 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109241451 1 Latterell,Chriss O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101145726 0 Latterell,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1998 10/6/1998 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101145726 1 Latterell,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1998 10/6/1998 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 511.997 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101145726 2 Latterell,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1998 10/6/1998 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 54.31 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106103250 1 Latterell,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 9/3/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1348.315 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103095135 0 Lattimore,Don M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099727155 0 Lattner,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112105620 0 Latulippe,Bernie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2009 9/11/2009 2/8/2010 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105839217 0 Latulippe,Jody L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2002 4/24/2002 5/6/2005 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00105839217 1 Latulippe,Jody L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2002 4/24/2002 5/6/2005 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00100975644 0 Latus,Deenna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 7/25/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1930.038 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100975644 1 Latus,Deenna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 5/12/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00074829744 0 Lau Fong,Amy Miao E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1994 1/3/1996 10/29/1997 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111203928 0 Lauden,Theresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2008 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1659.961 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111203928 1 Lauden,Theresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2008 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1894.737 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087367203 0 Laudenbach,Lori E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00040981842 0 Laudenbach,Russell L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000146 Carpenter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1988 7/11/1988 7/11/1988 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112963356 0 Laufenberg,Donald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.35 207 Technical No
00106103448 0 Laughland,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106103448 1 Laughland,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073150506 1 Laughlin,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1993 9/23/1993 9/23/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.13 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086678361 0 Laughlin,Stacie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1985 5/28/1985 1/14/2009 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 31.19 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00081072387 0 Lauing,Victoria L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/7/1994 11/7/1994 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 33.95 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110319759 0 Laukkonen,Alice L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100636371 0 Laumeyer,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T520 MnSCU Hennepin South TC E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1998 3/12/1998 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 3 58 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111676653 0 Laundergan,J Clark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 8/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1268.561 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112922172 0 Launhardt,Melissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2010 10/1/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 986.42 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109622106 0 Laurent,Michael Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2006 5/26/2006 3/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112679424 0 Laurey,Stephanie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2010 8/15/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112679424 1 Laurey,Stephanie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2010 8/15/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112384206 1 Laurion,Damon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/21/2010 9/28/2010 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111529737 0 Lauritsen,Jessica S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 0.99 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111529737 1 Lauritsen,Jessica S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 8/18/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089819235 0 Lausten,Otto W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1972 8/1/1972 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 393.443 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111348171 0 Lauters,Amy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111348171 1 Lauters,Amy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106124040 0 LaValla,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/23/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006039693 0 Lavalle,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00006039693 1 Lavalle,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2520.328 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102253932 0 Laveau,Matthew P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2000 1/12/2000 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 44.76 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111859506 0 Lavelle,Julie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1428.571 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112922964 0 Lavelle,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1146.067 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110690514 0 Lavely,Nicholas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 6/22/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 100.351 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100455894 0 Laven,Candice C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 9/3/1998 3/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111350547 0 Laven,Douglas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111350547 1 Laven,Douglas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111350547 2 Laven,Douglas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 7/19/2010 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 74.18 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00000936441 0 Lavenda,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3945.459 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000936441 1 Lavenda,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106159482 0 LaVerdiere,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/9/2002 9/9/2002 8/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001438569 0 Laverny-Rafter,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00084601539 0 LaVigne,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085111092 0 Laviolette,Sara G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal U Unclassified 10/31/1988 10/31/1988 11/28/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085111092 1 Laviolette,Sara G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1988 10/31/1988 11/28/1999 I Intermittent 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107481627 0 Lavoie,Bethann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112654080 0 Law,Emily S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C436 MnSCU Hibbing CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110953260 0 Lawler,Dennis Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.61 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101881989 0 Lawrence Wheeler,Andrea M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 6/10/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.78 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00101881989 1 Lawrence Wheeler,Andrea M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 6/10/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 811.9 B Biweekly 0 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00111459348 0 Lawrence,Alan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00111459348 1 Lawrence,Alan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 8/25/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102732498 0 Lawrence,Geoffrey F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.94 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109056618 0 Lawrence,Jill R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C567 MnSCU Normandale CC Comm Plan E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2005 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 P Part-Time N6 58 12 15.81 H Hourly 0.75 217 Confidential Yes
00111975336 0 Lawrence,JoLynda Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 7/22/2009 5/24/2010 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00050171913 0 Lawrence,Lesa D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/1990 1/29/1990 11/10/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2520.728 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101682207 0 Lawrence,Margaret E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/1999 8/1/2004 8/1/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2788.533 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105365106 0 Lawrence,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2001 8/26/2001 8/26/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111657645 0 Lawrence,Monika Dorothea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/19/2008 12/19/2008 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 583.784 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00045984807 2 Lawrence,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 3/23/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102553110 2 Lawrence,Ronnie Dane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 8/26/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112916529 0 Lawrence,Thomas John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109728630 0 Lawson,Diana R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007862 MnSCU Administrator 12 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6506.513 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106386687 1 Lawson,Peter A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2003 8/23/2007 6/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4192.308 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106386687 2 Lawson,Peter A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2003 8/23/2007 6/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109292238 1 Lawson,Samantha Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113133141 0 Lawton,James K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.15 207 Technical Yes
00112681008 0 Lawton,Patria M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019497258 0 Lawyer,Laureen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1977 10/3/1977 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110800107 0 Layer,Robin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 8/27/2010 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 21.7 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00048007575 0 Layne,R Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1972 9/21/1972 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107818326 0 Lazar,Alexey Vladimirovich E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2004 2/21/2011 2/21/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090740133 0 LaZella,Bonnie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090740133 2 LaZella,Bonnie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090740133 3 LaZella,Bonnie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057523356 0 Le Claire,Sharon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1990 1/3/1991 8/15/2001 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical No
00100400355 0 Le,Ann Kim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1997 11/26/1997 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113022954 0 Le,Chai M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111233727 0 Le,Elizabeth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 6/12/2008 8/18/2010 11/18/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00079656885 0 Le,Thanh T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079656885 1 Le,Thanh T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3483.051 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079656885 2 Le,Thanh T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079656885 3 Le,Thanh T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 8/26/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108233829 0 Lea,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.77 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108233829 1 Lea,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 218.181 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108233829 2 Lea,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 6/15/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108233829 3 Lea,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 6/15/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100743786 0 Leach,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/27/1990 5/13/1998 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100743786 1 Leach,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/27/1990 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00000311058 1 Leach,Marilyn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1973 10/1/1973 8/22/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101337984 0 Leach,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2134.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101337984 2 Leach,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2344.22 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112963059 0 Leach,Robbin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00079911414 0 Leachman,Kerry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 209.302 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112800699 0 Leaf,Matthew T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 31.13 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034627230 1 Leaf,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1987 9/14/1987 3/14/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3832.049 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099650628 0 Leahy,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 8/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099650628 1 Leahy,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086214744 0 Lealos,Rita R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 2/8/1982 2/13/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111390741 0 Leaneagh,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111390741 1 Leaneagh,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3300 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00063569088 0 Leap,Mao E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1992 1/21/1992 1/26/1994 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107397180 0 Leas,Terrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007004 MnScCUPresident/Vice Chanc II E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2003 7/14/2003 7/1/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6074.598 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00079467201 0 Lease Gubrud,Darcy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079467201 1 Lease Gubrud,Darcy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2708.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112862574 0 Lease,Grant A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090136134 0 Lebahn,Marilynn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1988 8/4/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.671 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090136134 1 Lebahn,Marilynn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1988 8/4/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2379.741 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107821494 0 LeBeau,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107821494 1 LeBeau,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1728.814 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112927221 0 LeBeau,Naomi Ono E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 8/16/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109076715 0 LeBeau,Sebastian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109076715 1 LeBeau,Sebastian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/21/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108082062 0 Lebens,Philip H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 001035 Grounds & Roads Mntc Supv E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111662397 0 Leber-Gottberg,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111662397 1 Leber-Gottberg,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110508651 0 Lebert,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 002368 Personnel Officer Senior Supv E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 10/21/2008 F Full-Time N16E 12 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00113071662 0 LeBlanc,Alison Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 184.304 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099413424 1 LeBlanc,Janelle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1719.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106039593 0 LeBlanc,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106039593 1 LeBlanc,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112033746 0 LeBlanc,Susan Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2642.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112033746 1 LeBlanc,Susan Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108264618 0 LeBoutillier,Nathan T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2004 8/30/2004 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00031369833 0 Lebus,Bruce E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031369833 1 Lebus,Bruce E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110669823 0 Lechelt,Marie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00110669823 1 Lechelt,Marie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 714.285 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00031375080 0 LeClaire,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/21/1983 3/21/1983 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112654773 0 LeClaire,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 185.294 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088557282 1 Lecuyer,Floyd F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T525 MnSCU Henn South TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 9/27/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088557282 2 Lecuyer,Floyd F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 9/27/1993 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085863393 0 Lecy,Delray D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C404 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/1974 7/9/1974 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 1810.923 B Biweekly 0.5 220 Manager Yes
00109752390 0 Lecy-Peters,Jami S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T541 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.57 206 Clerical Yes
00112615866 0 Lederle,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085332654 0 LeDoux,Debra D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1995 11/27/1978 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107527266 1 LeDuc,Jeffrey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/28/2009 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107527266 2 LeDuc,Jeffrey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/28/2009 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110742489 0 LeDuc-Hauser,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105419853 0 Lee,Annette Sharon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105419853 2 Lee,Annette Sharon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111413313 0 Lee,Ann-Gee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111413313 1 Lee,Ann-Gee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 7/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109972665 0 Lee,Bai E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/13/2006 10/13/2006 10/13/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041022531 0 Lee,Bonnie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1967 4/1/1967 4/2/1986 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102695967 0 Lee,Chianeng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 2/26/2007 8/7/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008844264 0 Lee,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 001035 Grounds & Roads Mntc Supv E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1980 2/11/1980 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110633886 0 Lee,Edward B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108073449 0 Lee,Erik S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/21/1997 4/21/1997 6/1/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1570.96 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108073449 3 Lee,Erik S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/21/1997 4/21/1997 6/1/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085249593 0 Lee,Faye M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00067460382 0 Lee,Fredrick P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067460382 1 Lee,Fredrick P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3700.4 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00055527021 0 Lee,Gary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 1/12/1994 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109866636 0 Lee,Haeinn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00029880081 0 Lee,James B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1972 9/20/1972 12/24/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3575.4 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00029880081 2 Lee,James B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007203 MnSCU Academic Professional 6 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/20/1972 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 I Intermittent N14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 0.5 217 Confidential Yes
00094882986 0 Lee,Jefferson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/3/1996 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1822.107 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00094882986 2 Lee,Jefferson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/3/1996 8/24/2001 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 68.182 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113073246 0 Lee,Jenny E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00075878748 0 Lee,Jerry Kevin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 5/5/2008 7/1/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00075878748 1 Lee,Jerry Kevin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 5/5/2008 7/1/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101002077 0 Lee,Kevin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101002077 1 Lee,Kevin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3318.617 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111911382 0 Lee,Kou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54G MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/G E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111911382 1 Lee,Kou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112363119 0 Lee,Koua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00003159486 0 Lee,Lisa H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1987 11/9/1987 11/9/1987 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113022756 0 Lee,Lydia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/12/2011 3/12/2011 3/12/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107684181 1 Lee,Maiv E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101328381 1 Lee,Myoung Eun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/2/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2030.349 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102748041 0 Lee,Namyong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102748041 1 Lee,Namyong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109917423 0 Lee,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2006 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105333624 0 Lee,Ok-Hee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105333624 1 Lee,Ok-Hee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 5/26/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105333624 2 Lee,Ok-Hee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110945835 0 Lee,Patrick John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2008 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 311.163 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00091293741 1 Lee,Patrick M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113105223 0 Lee,Pheng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108536670 0 Lee,Rosealee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2690 Dakota Cty Apple Valley 55124-5627 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/28/2005 1/28/2005 1/14/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108536670 1 Lee,Rosealee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/28/2005 1/28/2005 1/14/2005 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108536670 2 Lee,Rosealee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11G MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/28/2005 1/28/2005 1/14/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 48.387 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108536670 3 Lee,Rosealee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/28/2005 1/28/2005 1/14/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 91.967 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108536670 4 Lee,Rosealee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/28/2005 1/28/2005 1/14/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112764267 0 Lee,Sarah Miley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.38 206 Clerical No
00073194660 0 Lee,Steven Merald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1993 9/15/1993 11/2/1994 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00055410399 0 Lee,Tammy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055410399 2 Lee,Tammy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112006719 0 Lee,Teresa Eber E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112006719 1 Lee,Teresa Eber E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 909.091 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113003154 0 Lee,Thai E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical Yes
00113003154 1 Lee,Thai E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 6/13/2011 I Intermittent 7 62 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical Yes
00113003154 2 Lee,Thai E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 6/13/2011 I Intermittent 7 62 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical No
00099527373 1 Lee,Tou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 7/28/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112521024 0 Lee,Vickie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00108975438 1 Lee,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/16/2010 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112127103 0 Lee,Wylie F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102616569 0 Leech,Dawn D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 10/13/2005 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 30.06 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111445884 0 Leen,Philip R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00061018353 0 Leenay,Tamara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111291840 0 Lee-Xiong,Pa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52U MnSCU Ank Ram CC Trng&Develop E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110181456 0 Lee-Yang,Moua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 1/28/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111684573 0 Lefebvre,Nicholas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C583 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 7/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106118892 0 Legan,Bruce J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106118892 1 Legan,Bruce J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106118892 2 Legan,Bruce J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 5/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1397.727 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106118892 3 Legan,Bruce J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106118892 4 Legan,Bruce J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107605773 0 Legatt,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2003 9/25/2003 9/25/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110134728 0 Legatt,Suzanne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1755.319 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110134728 1 Legatt,Suzanne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112235310 0 Leggins,Bryce Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 197.044 B Biweekly 0.05 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108964746 0 Leggs,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1969.112 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108964746 1 Leggs,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3487.615 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111459447 0 Legred,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 601.845 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106053651 0 LeHew,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 4/4/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106053651 2 LeHew,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 4/4/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00074064276 0 LeHew,Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1993 4/22/1996 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106089390 0 Lehman,Christopher P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106089390 1 Lehman,Christopher P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107627553 0 Lehman,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2003 10/2/2003 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111456675 0 Lehman,Joseph R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052983315 0 Lehman,Sumi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 12/29/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085791915 0 Lehmann,Candace L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1989 1/7/1989 10/25/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00020250450 0 Lehmann,Richard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1984 4/4/1984 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111420738 0 Lehmkuhl,Jacquelyn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1097.561 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088073469 0 Lehmkuhl,Maryln A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1983 7/25/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1053.846 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088073469 1 Lehmkuhl,Maryln A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1983 7/25/1983 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088073469 3 Lehmkuhl,Maryln A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1983 7/25/1983 3/16/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 200 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088926552 2 Lehmkuhl,Terrence E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1986 8/11/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110576862 0 Lehn,Elizabeth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105727149 0 Lehner,Emily E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 2/11/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105727149 1 Lehner,Emily E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 2/11/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112054140 0 Lehner,Micah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091880118 1 Lehner,Paul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 T Temporary C Classified 9/28/1995 6/11/1997 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110152944 0 Lehrke,Kimberly Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112018005 0 Lehtola,Rebecca Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1364.943 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112018005 1 Lehtola,Rebecca Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112018005 2 Lehtola,Rebecca Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2968.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112017708 0 Leibbrand,Judith Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 1/5/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1161.222 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100017423 0 Leibel,Rhona G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1507.381 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100017423 1 Leibel,Rhona G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112899402 0 Leick,Lisa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 130.539 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00055134090 0 Leif,Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1990 8/29/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00055134090 1 Leif,Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1990 8/29/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3864.987 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112596462 0 Leiferman,Darcy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00044859771 1 Leigh,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054760563 0 Leighton,H Vernon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3088.333 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105493113 0 Leimbek,Melissa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2001 10/1/2001 1/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105493113 1 Leimbek,Melissa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 10/1/2001 10/1/2001 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106064838 1 Lein,Linda F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106064838 3 Lein,Linda F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086173263 0 Lein,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 10/11/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101077317 0 Leinen,Lisa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111387969 0 Leininger,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111387969 1 Leininger,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3125.391 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111387969 2 Leininger,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110803176 0 Leino,Timothy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2007 12/8/2008 10/29/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108911286 0 Leinonen,Gary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2005 7/7/2005 7/7/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102916935 0 Leintz,Alison B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106123743 0 Leiseth,Jon R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2002 12/2/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106141761 0 Leistikow,Martha Lois E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 1/3/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 112.828 B Biweekly 0.07 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108151758 0 Leistikow,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C444 MnSCU Itasca CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 11/20/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3184.904 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00035490708 1 Leither,Diana C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 1/20/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112964643 0 Leivermann,Bruce R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001035 Grounds & Roads Mntc Supv E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111637548 0 Leja,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 11/10/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 251.833 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111637548 1 Leja,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/19/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4597.701 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111999393 0 Leker,Lindsey Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111999393 1 Leker,Lindsey Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2531.906 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105699429 0 Leksell,Lee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112847130 0 Lekson,Kendra Grace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109224225 0 LeMasurier,Nicole P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/8/2005 11/8/2005 2/7/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00069273270 1 LeMay,Joyce M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/30/1992 8/28/1995 6/2/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008792091 0 Lembecker,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 3/26/1990 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical Yes
00033627627 0 Lemcke,Lola E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1970 6/24/1970 9/19/1997 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110609037 0 Lemer,Brandon G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1934.56 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110609037 1 Lemer,Brandon G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 6/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1102.114 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110609037 2 Lemer,Brandon G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1241.379 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111574881 0 Lemire,Candice H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/20/2008 11/20/2008 11/20/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1623.755 B Biweekly 0.16 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00012978306 0 LeMire,Judith L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57D MMA FT NE GT 6 mos Prog 1 E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1982 6/21/1982 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099681417 0 LeMire,Michelle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1985 6/25/2003 6/25/2003 I Intermittent 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00099681417 1 LeMire,Michelle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1985 6/25/2003 6/30/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00100782198 0 Lemke,Blayn WilliamJames E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/21/1989 6/21/1989 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100782198 1 Lemke,Blayn WilliamJames E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/21/1989 6/21/1989 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1040.816 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099649638 0 Lemke,Diane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/1997 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112979295 0 Lemke,Gregory John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2889.885 B Biweekly 0.35 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00020704365 0 Lemke,Michelle M Shaw E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1983 8/29/1983 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00112903065 0 Lemke,Mickala Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 T Temporary C Classified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105408072 0 Lemke,Wendy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/1987 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106119288 0 Lemm,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 8/27/2002 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 7 66 14 17.6 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00112664475 0 Lemm,Jeremy Russell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00108656757 0 Lemm,Lori Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 3/19/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111716847 0 Lemmer,Nicholas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57E MMA FT Ex GT 6 mos sal LTE 18 E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00075754305 1 Lemon,Charles W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/18/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075754305 2 Lemon,Charles W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 8/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075754305 3 Lemon,Charles W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 5/30/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100336797 0 Lemtouni,Tarik E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100336797 1 Lemtouni,Tarik E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112783572 0 Lenaghan,Jennifer M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1180.976 B Biweekly 0.7 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111699522 0 Lenander,Jacob J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 000148 Cashier E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 10/8/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106969401 0 Lenarz,Barbara Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2003 5/12/2003 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108157005 1 Lenarz,Chelsea Brianne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 6/29/2004 6/29/2004 1/18/2011 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106332435 0 Lenertz,Sara Horne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106332435 1 Lenertz,Sara Horne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106332435 2 Lenertz,Sara Horne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106332435 3 Lenertz,Sara Horne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110142450 0 Lenhardt,Marybeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00107944650 0 Lenneman,Leah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/4/2004 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111936231 0 Lennis,Charles W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2009 6/30/2009 6/30/2009 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100419561 0 Leno,Brandon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 12/1/1997 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100419561 1 Leno,Brandon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 12/1/1997 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093713202 0 Leno,Leah Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/1995 12/6/1995 9/11/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100208295 1 Leno,Melissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T073 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MMA/MNA E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 10/22/1998 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00087940314 2 Lensing,Ann R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/1972 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.54 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099360162 0 Lentner,Lisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1996 8/19/1996 8/14/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099360162 1 Lentner,Lisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1996 8/19/1996 8/14/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 967.731 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112921974 0 Lentz,David Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 454.545 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103053852 0 Lentz,Ona Lea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112035033 0 Lentz,Paul H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102857931 0 Lenz,Brenda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102857931 1 Lenz,Brenda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5348.332 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100237104 0 Lenz,Mary B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/18/1997 9/18/1997 12/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00112258971 0 Lenze,Paul E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E263A A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110175120 0 Lenzen,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 10/15/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112716945 0 Lenzmeier,Lois A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 794.118 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112911282 0 Leonard,David H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1184.78 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105337287 0 Leonard,Karl W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105337287 1 Leonard,Karl W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2591.413 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00087767955 0 Leonard,Kathleen Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 722.675 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087767955 2 Leonard,Kathleen Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086298498 0 Leonard,Martin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1991 7/15/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112616856 0 Leonard,Nicholas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2022.51 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101485593 0 Leonard,Tobias M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/22/1999 3/22/1999 9/17/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1443.166 B Biweekly 0.14 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00101485593 1 Leonard,Tobias M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/1999 3/22/1999 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101485593 2 Leonard,Tobias M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/1999 3/22/1999 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4324.561 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110751300 0 Leone,Joline A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 S Seasonal C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.33 207 Technical Yes
00110751300 1 Leone,Joline A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 8/26/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00079165251 0 Leonhardi,Steven Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 8/7/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109617750 0 Leonhardt,Ayleen Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 6/7/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110878020 0 Leonhardt,Daryk Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112636260 0 Leonhart,John T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.92 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090745380 0 Leopold,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/19/1998 8/23/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090745380 3 Leopold,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/19/1998 8/23/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111665664 0 Leopold,Julie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1148.174 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091063269 0 Leopold,Theresa Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091063269 2 Leopold,Theresa Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058831146 0 LePage,Peggy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1991 3/27/1991 3/27/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111130173 0 Lepkowski,Christine C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 372.548 B Biweekly 0.04 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109865151 0 Lepkowski,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109865151 1 Lepkowski,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112779711 0 Lepley,Clark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1578.925 B Biweekly 0.24 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112281642 0 Leppala,Belinda Mic E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112688433 0 Lepper,Jeffrey D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.973 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100918917 0 Lepsch,Angie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 7/13/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1331.479 B Biweekly 0.82 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101973069 0 Lepsch,William Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 8/26/1999 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 370.37 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105263928 0 LeRette,Martin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 1/11/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105263928 1 LeRette,Martin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105263928 2 LeRette,Martin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 1/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110126610 0 Leritz,Nicole M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110126610 1 Leritz,Nicole M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 3/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1226.74 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110126610 2 Leritz,Nicole M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 573.37 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101996136 0 Lerohl,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52T MnSCU Ank Ram CC Student Supp E Executive 001021 Theatre Technician E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 12/18/2006 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 7 66 12 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101996136 2 Lerohl,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 12/18/2006 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093634398 1 Lerschen,Barbara G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1994 8/27/2001 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037196379 0 Lerud,Marilyn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 6/21/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00088975953 0 Lervick,Janet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 1/1/1980 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105818427 0 Lesar,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2002 3/1/2002 3/1/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112249764 0 Leske,LeeAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00049289823 0 Leslie,Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 8/17/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101340657 0 Leslie,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101340657 3 Leslie,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2034.579 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108278973 0 Lesmeister,Anita D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108278973 1 Lesmeister,Anita D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108278973 2 Lesmeister,Anita D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3132.81 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111718728 0 Lesmeister,Jean Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 351.064 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101364714 0 Lessinger,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108376488 1 Lester,Karen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 12/23/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111932766 0 Letang,Delia D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111932766 1 Letang,Delia D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111932766 2 Letang,Delia D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111932766 3 Letang,Delia D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5047.594 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100181268 0 LeTexier,Ruth Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100181268 1 LeTexier,Ruth Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2140.625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100181268 2 LeTexier,Ruth Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1337.891 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111408759 0 LeTourneau,Andrew David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 L Limited U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113128884 0 Letson,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073772919 0 Lettner,Jacquelyn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1993 10/15/1993 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102337488 1 Leuthard,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.98 207 Technical Yes
00105365601 0 Leuthard,Penny L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105365601 1 Leuthard,Penny L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112815648 0 Leuthardt,Ashley Erin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100564992 0 Leuthardt,Joni J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1998 3/5/1998 9/22/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111409452 0 Leuze,Kristine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 347.826 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107611614 1 Levasseur,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2003 5/18/2004 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105445296 0 Leveille,Kristen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/2001 9/24/2001 9/24/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106139781 1 Level,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2002 7/1/2007 3/23/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106139781 2 Level,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2002 7/1/2007 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106139781 3 Level,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2002 7/1/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055452771 0 Leven,Elsa Celina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 8/22/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00055452771 1 Leven,Elsa Celina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 8/22/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011664378 0 Leverenz,Jane Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1975 11/15/1982 7/22/1998 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112700412 0 Leverenz,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091183257 0 Leverson,Jerome S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1985 8/6/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2948.192 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112693878 0 Leverson,Katey Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/16/2011 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111281445 0 Levesque,Andrew M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111315996 0 Levesque,Sarah Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2063.678 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00095562918 0 Levi,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1996 7/25/1996 2/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099445896 0 Levin,Daniel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112908411 0 Levine,David Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1240.617 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108126315 1 Levinski,Jullie May E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106118001 0 Levitt,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2002 8/29/2002 8/29/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009078894 0 Levos,Geraldyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1981 8/12/1981 8/12/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3061.94 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009078894 1 Levos,Geraldyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1981 8/12/1981 8/12/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1142.238 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00066841533 0 Levy,Nancy Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2674.504 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112257585 0 Lewandowski,Joshua W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 658.66 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00023439834 0 Lewin,Ellen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2282.763 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023439834 1 Lewin,Ellen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112122351 0 Lewis,Allison C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112232043 0 Lewis,Andrea D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 533.44 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00066997755 0 Lewis,Ann J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06C MnSCU St Paul TC 216,217,220 E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1992 8/3/1992 7/31/2002 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
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00108194130 0 Lewis,Brian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108194130 1 Lewis,Brian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2614.569 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058047957 0 Lewis,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00058047957 1 Lewis,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094438773 0 Lewis,Debra Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1996 8/26/1996 7/15/2002 F Full-Time N7 63 13 23.67 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100977030 0 Lewis,Donna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100977030 1 Lewis,Donna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 558.14 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100197603 0 Lewis,Jacqueline S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3144.665 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100197603 1 Lewis,Jacqueline S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112040280 0 Lewis,James Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099128700 0 Lewis,Jody L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1996 4/4/1996 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100881000 0 Lewis,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1998 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1929.502 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110614779 0 Lewis,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T593 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Pr/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/10/2007 8/10/2007 8/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000945153 0 Lewis,Nantawan B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5115.611 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000945153 1 Lewis,Nantawan B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1056.201 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047562570 0 Lewis,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1976 8/31/1976 1/8/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00047562570 1 Lewis,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1976 8/31/1976 1/8/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105358374 0 Lewis,Roger Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105358374 1 Lewis,Roger Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 449.438 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105338574 1 Lewis,Sheridon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 6/22/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00111665466 0 Lewis,Steven D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 613.636 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111665466 1 Lewis,Steven D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 2/2/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.88 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107499348 0 Lewis,Thomas T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107499348 2 Lewis,Thomas T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100113750 1 Lewis,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1997 8/12/1997 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112688631 0 Lexvold,David Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108037413 0 Lexvold,Michael Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 12/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00000727947 0 Ley,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.55 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000727947 2 Ley,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111084138 0 Leyk,David Russell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107783874 0 Leyk,Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112917816 0 Leyva,Elizabeth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 233.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100153746 0 L'Heureux,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1997 8/29/1997 8/29/1997 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00094317696 0 Li,Baorong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/7/1996 3/7/1996 12/10/1996 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2295.249 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111660813 0 Li,Han E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111660813 1 Li,Han E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3785.267 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111660813 2 Li,Han E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109866735 0 Li,Huihua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109866735 1 Li,Huihua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111348567 0 Li,Ihsuan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111348567 1 Li,Ihsuan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111955932 0 Li,Ji E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111340449 0 Li,Xiaosheng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 6/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4419.6 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111340449 1 Li,Xiaosheng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111340449 2 Li,Xiaosheng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4971.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100374912 0 LiaBraaten,Craig L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 800 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091922391 0 Libbon,Sarah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00110784663 0 Libby,Teresa Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2007 10/2/2007 3/9/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.87 207 Technical Yes
00110784663 1 Libby,Teresa Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 10/2/2007 10/2/2007 6/12/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.63 207 Technical No
00101334222 0 Liberty Clark,Jennifer Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C412 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT9 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1999 8/20/2001 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101334222 1 Liberty Clark,Jennifer Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1999 8/20/2001 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1387.92 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101334222 2 Liberty Clark,Jennifer Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1999 8/20/2001 8/19/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087876558 0 Libson,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087876558 1 Libson,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1465.836 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087876558 2 Libson,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087876558 3 Libson,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031026402 0 Licari,Patrick Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1988 6/1/1988 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110619432 0 Lichliter,Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 1/11/2010 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 545.564 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112474692 0 Lichty,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110173536 0 Lichy,Jill LaRee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2007 1/14/2008 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108272340 0 Lidberg,Russell L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1495.924 B Biweekly 0.63 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112335597 0 Liddiard,Monica T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00090707463 0 Lidholm,Daniel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112654872 0 Lidholm,Sherri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 653.409 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00033309738 0 Lidke,Audrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 9/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.42 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00033309738 1 Lidke,Audrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000958419 0 Liebendorfer,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108321543 1 Lieberman,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2004 8/28/2004 8/28/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00050511681 0 Liebersbach,Harold P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1990 5/1/1997 5/1/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112335300 0 Lien,Allen Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2010 2/26/2010 2/26/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112438161 0 Lien,Christina E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 9/7/2011 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046300023 0 Lien,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1981 9/14/1981 6/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111266001 0 Lien,Derek E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110810304 0 Lien,Donald O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020140956 0 Lien,Lori M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1975 9/17/1975 2/24/1993 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111719124 0 Lien,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2009 3/1/2009 12/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100185822 0 Liepold,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1997 9/4/1997 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00079761231 2 Liepold,Lynne D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T553 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/1994 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.63 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107471430 1 Liesch,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110718036 0 Lieser,Craig Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 292.683 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109389654 0 Liestman,Brenda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2006 2/2/2006 2/2/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105327486 0 Lightfoot,Sherman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105327486 1 Lightfoot,Sherman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110957715 0 Liimatainen,Jason Howard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1087.101 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086812704 0 Likness,Marlyce F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 4/10/1986 6/8/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112595967 0 Lilgreen,Amanda D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102156021 1 Lilja,Delores P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1999 12/30/1999 4/24/2002 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066092598 0 Lilja,Frank W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/17/1992 6/17/1992 1/8/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2551.341 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102396492 0 Lilja,Jeffrey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/16/2000 1/12/2006 2/16/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00076432257 0 Liljedahl,Lisa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1994 4/18/1994 7/13/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112722885 0 Lilleberg,James Jerome E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046158750 0 Lillehoff,Connie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1988 2/16/1988 5/14/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00045536238 0 Lillemon,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/22/1987 7/22/1987 7/22/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112613391 0 Lillestol,Janne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112613391 1 Lillestol,Janne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2109 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105332139 0 Lillesve,Gary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2001 8/28/2001 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112849704 0 Lillis,John MendenHall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112849704 1 Lillis,John MendenHall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 1/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 12.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00112849704 2 Lillis,John MendenHall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 L Limited U Unclassified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 4/5/2011 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 30 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035060553 0 Lillis,Pamela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1988 7/26/1988 7/26/1988 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109662795 0 Lim,Yean Sub E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109662795 1 Lim,Yean Sub E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107599437 0 Limbacher,Erika A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 10/6/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100155330 0 Lin,Chi-Cheng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100155330 1 Lin,Chi-Cheng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 7/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100155330 2 Lin,Chi-Cheng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 3/17/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112942566 0 Lin,Jeffrey H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112627845 0 Lin,Ying-Xing E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061025382 1 Lind,Daniel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1991 5/23/2005 5/25/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047612862 1 Lind,Darlene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1993 2/28/2002 12/12/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00047612862 2 Lind,Darlene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1993 2/28/2002 12/12/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100743984 0 Lind,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1998 7/25/2003 7/25/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100743984 1 Lind,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1998 7/25/2003 7/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112299363 0 Lind,Laurie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2010 1/31/2010 1/31/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106277688 0 Lind,Louise F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2002 11/25/2002 11/25/2002 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 25.2 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109268973 0 Lind,Timothy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001050 Radio/TV Program Coordinator E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2006 1/2/2006 1/2/2006 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100197108 0 Linda,Alan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100197108 1 Linda,Alan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5544.462 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100197108 2 Linda,Alan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T685 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102666861 0 Lindaas,Stephen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102915747 0 Lindahl,Clifford K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102915747 1 Lindahl,Clifford K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102915747 3 Lindahl,Clifford K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1143.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102191166 0 Lindahl,Ludmila E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2000 9/12/2006 9/12/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106464204 0 Lindahl,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2003 2/1/2003 3/17/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110906730 0 Lindahl,Nicholas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2008 1/4/2008 1/4/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109804167 0 Lindaman,Kara Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109804167 1 Lindaman,Kara Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1544.708 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106084836 0 Lindaman,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2406.833 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106084836 1 Lindaman,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3017.138 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089043966 2 Lindberg,Bruce E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 11/22/2005 11/22/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3556.322 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00055592262 0 Lindberg,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055592262 1 Lindberg,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00056308527 0 Lindberg,Martha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1990 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109313028 0 Lindberg,Pamela JoRichards E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 134.831 B Biweekly 0.06 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105991380 0 Lindberg,Patricia S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108537066 0 Lindberg,Scott S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T04F MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2005 1/15/2005 10/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108537066 2 Lindberg,Scott S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2005 1/15/2005 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108537066 3 Lindberg,Scott S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2005 1/15/2005 10/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112683285 0 Lindbloom,Kirsten J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112683285 1 Lindbloom,Kirsten J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00015744663 0 Lindee,Wilma J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1982 4/21/1982 8/27/1990 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042853734 0 Lindell,Belinda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1987 3/16/1987 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111975534 0 Lindell,Emily Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01D MnSCU BSU Class Grant & Agency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00110202642 0 Lindell,Joy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2007 2/13/2007 2/13/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00111470733 0 Lindell,Mark D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111470733 1 Lindell,Mark D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 41.096 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00026744652 0 Lindell,Rebecca S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1978 9/26/1978 9/16/1992 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00087965757 0 Lindemann,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1991 10/11/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087965757 1 Lindemann,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1991 10/11/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087965757 2 Lindemann,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1991 10/11/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112865742 0 Lindemer,Elizabeth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112865742 1 Lindemer,Elizabeth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 5/25/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099365310 0 Linder,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099365310 1 Linder,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1851.805 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112725954 0 Lindgren,Drew Aaron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 9/11/2010 9/11/2010 9/11/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00109972170 0 Lindgren,Jeannie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/25/2006 10/25/2006 10/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012620817 0 Lindgren,Karen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1986 9/8/1987 12/31/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085700043 0 Lindgren,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1979 3/20/1979 7/1/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085700043 1 Lindgren,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/20/1979 3/20/1979 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107502615 0 Lindgren,Steven G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2987.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107502615 1 Lindgren,Steven G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111390246 0 Lindgren-Clendenen,Deborah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111390246 2 Lindgren-Clendenen,Deborah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 9/13/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 727.273 B Biweekly 0.1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00104990985 0 Lindholm,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/2001 4/5/2001 4/5/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110197890 0 Lind-Jarvenpa,Tracy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 S Seasonal C Classified 2/9/2007 2/9/2007 2/9/2007 P Part-Time 7 61 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112653684 0 Lind-Loughrey,Jennifer Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 205.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086226228 0 Lindmeyer,Monica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1978 7/18/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111592404 0 Lindner,Cameron Cale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110145618 0 Lindner,Danielle Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 6/27/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106007913 0 Lindner,Noel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52C MnSCU Ank Ram CC Bookstore E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00045363087 0 Lindquist,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1987 6/24/1987 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00090304830 0 Lindquist,Jacqueline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 8/18/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5137.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090304830 1 Lindquist,Jacqueline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106055037 0 Lindquist,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1771.552 B Biweekly 0.22 210 MN State College Faculty No
00045574056 1 Lindquist,Sherry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1986 8/22/1995 8/22/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.461 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045574056 2 Lindquist,Sherry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1986 8/22/1995 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105362829 0 Lindquist,Stephen Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109086120 0 Lindsay,Caryn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2359.272 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00030587535 0 Lindseth,Paul G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1983 4/5/1983 7/1/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3442.759 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00035261028 0 Lindseth,Rebecca L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C494 MnSCU Northland CC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/1983 7/5/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4022.989 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108270360 0 Lindsey,Jason R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1948 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108270360 1 Lindsey,Jason R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00023364000 0 Lindsey,Jerome M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1979 3/26/1979 3/26/1979 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109808523 2 Lindsey,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1231.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109808523 3 Lindsey,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109808523 4 Lindsey,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 6/25/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2873.74 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112678830 0 Lindsey,Noah Joh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.55 206 Clerical Yes
00112388265 0 Lindsey,Trumanue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 L Limited U Unclassified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106387875 0 Lindstrand,Krista M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 T Temporary C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00080078229 0 Lindstrom Bremer,Karin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1994 8/20/2007 8/15/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00080078229 1 Lindstrom Bremer,Karin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1994 8/20/2007 8/15/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110681505 0 Lindstrom,Derrick Drew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2287.5 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110681505 1 Lindstrom,Derrick Drew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112412322 0 Lindstrom,Elizabeth Micaela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/26/2010 7/15/2010 7/15/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.96 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00088610346 0 Lindstrom,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T525 MnSCU Henn South TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 3/11/1991 7/9/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00088610346 1 Lindstrom,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T525 MnSCU Henn South TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 3/11/1991 7/9/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088610346 3 Lindstrom,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 3/11/1991 7/9/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.39 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00010127205 1 Lindstrom,Kevin G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 8/1/1990 8/31/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112904748 0 Lindstrom,Sheila LouiseLayssard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087371460 0 Lindt,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 S Seasonal C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00087371460 1 Lindt,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 5/8/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109871091 0 Lindvig,Jeremy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2006 8/29/2006 8/29/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108203535 0 Line,Donald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101234727 0 Linehan,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/16/1998 11/16/1998 8/20/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1696.36 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101234727 1 Linehan,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/16/1998 11/16/1998 8/20/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 937.039 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101234727 2 Linehan,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/16/1998 11/16/1998 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 4800 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112723182 0 Lines,Nicholas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 551.724 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00093794382 1 Ling,Tammy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1995 3/2/1995 10/13/1997 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00107649432 0 Linhoff,Sarah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 10/20/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101285118 0 Link,Roberta L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1998 12/28/1998 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112743972 0 Linkert,Brianna April E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112961772 0 Linn,Jacqueline RW E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/10/2011 2/10/2011 2/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 307.692 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105793083 0 Linnell,Jeffrey Ross E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/19/2002 3/19/2002 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112517955 0 Linsley,Teschon C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/16/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 718.421 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00079187328 0 Lintin,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1814.548 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079187328 1 Lintin,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087803199 0 Lintula,Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1987 9/7/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111589137 0 Lipe,Jay B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/22/2008 11/22/2008 11/22/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111589137 1 Lipe,Jay B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/22/2008 11/22/2008 11/22/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00030225393 0 Lipetzky,Patricia W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2004 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1930.038 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100879020 2 Lipke,Allen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/24/1998 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2725 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107475588 0 Lipke,Jennifer R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2003 8/22/2003 8/22/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107475588 1 Lipke,Jennifer R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2003 8/22/2003 8/22/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089189397 0 Lippert,Kimberly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1986 11/26/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2639.465 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110708136 0 Lis,Valerie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2007 3/28/2011 9/10/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.45 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110708136 1 Lis,Valerie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2007 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110708136 2 Lis,Valerie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2007 3/28/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112250952 0 Lish,Heidie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1070.653 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107503407 0 Listebarger,Janet A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00027073233 0 Litchke,Gwen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1980 9/8/1980 6/2/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00033405075 1 Litecky,Lawrence P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007870 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc III E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1974 9/17/1974 7/1/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6988.046 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107833671 0 Literski,Rhonda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2004 2/27/2004 2/27/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112301343 0 Litman,Sandra Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 2/11/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112920291 0 Litsey,Bryan Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00003852783 0 Litterst,Judith K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 9/3/1985 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1955.058 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109492812 0 Littig,Marion Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00089693901 0 Little,Betsy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1987 9/21/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089693901 1 Little,Betsy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1987 9/21/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111471822 0 Little,Namibia Sylvia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112387176 0 Little,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 T Temporary C Classified 3/25/2010 3/25/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112387176 1 Little,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/2010 3/25/2010 10/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112860396 0 Littlefield,John Cameron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 8/16/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 421.348 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00067758867 0 Littleton,Laura Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 4/5/1995 9/11/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067758867 1 Littleton,Laura Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 4/5/1995 9/11/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3246.269 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113023548 0 Litzow,Kristine Lenz E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113023548 1 Litzow,Kristine Lenz E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112247487 0 Liu,An E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112247487 1 Liu,An E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112247487 2 Liu,An E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 4/27/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109921779 0 Liu,Chaowei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2006 9/21/2006 9/21/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100177902 0 Liu,Jigang E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1133.961 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100177902 1 Liu,Jigang E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3392.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111413511 0 Liu,Li E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/2/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111413511 1 Liu,Li E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/2/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3739.232 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111389652 0 Liu,Lianfang E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111389652 1 Liu,Lianfang E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2417.15 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105354513 0 Liu,Tai Jen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105354513 1 Liu,Tai Jen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2620.192 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105354513 2 Liu,Tai Jen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110681109 0 Liu,Zengqiang E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111282138 0 Liu,Zhengrong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 6/23/2008 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00087736176 0 Livingston,Colleen G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087736176 1 Livingston,Colleen G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112630023 0 Livingston,Kerry Lea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112630023 1 Livingston,Kerry Lea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2880 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106285014 0 Livingston,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102368772 0 Livingston,Mari A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/24/2000 4/24/2000 4/24/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1671.034 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100710522 0 Livingston,Nancy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/4/1998 5/4/1998 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3751.379 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109865844 0 Livingston,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109865844 1 Livingston,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103051575 0 Lloyd,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/14/2000 12/14/2000 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112678137 0 Lloyd,Christine Berry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110677941 0 Lo,Hsueh-I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110677941 1 Lo,Hsueh-I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106092558 0 Lo,Ming Chien E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108625572 0 Lo,Thay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112033548 0 Lo,Vang E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.85 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107481231 0 Loayza,Humberto M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2646 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087225831 0 Lobb,Kevin S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 5/11/1998 5/11/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112717044 0 Lobejko,Joshua Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111424104 0 Loch,Gary B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2008 8/29/2008 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111424104 1 Loch,Gary B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2008 8/29/2008 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110717541 0 Loch,Sarah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2007 1/7/2009 6/27/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109956429 0 Locke,Jonathan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2006 8/29/2006 8/29/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111197790 0 Lockman,Merlita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109222938 0 Loecher,Cory W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2005 12/9/2005 12/9/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00012249765 1 Loechler,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1989 2/6/1989 11/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112914252 0 Loecken,Elisabeth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109786050 0 Loeffelholz,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109786050 1 Loeffelholz,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3564.3 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00066880341 0 Loeffler,Holly Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1992 7/20/1992 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112962465 0 Loehlein,Cynthia Dianne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111667446 0 Loehr,Justin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 7/20/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
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00106091469 0 Loehrke,Shannon T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106091469 1 Loehrke,Shannon T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2255.172 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045982134 1 Loen,Marilyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/8/1980 12/8/1980 1/23/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5059.885 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00044123508 0 Loerts,Sandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1977 8/20/1979 1/4/1988 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3442.759 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108332235 0 Loerzel,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110103246 0 Loerzel,Sharon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/19/2006 12/19/2006 1/5/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110103246 1 Loerzel,Sharon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/19/2006 12/19/2006 1/5/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00057798873 1 Loes,Doris K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1979 7/17/1979 7/17/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3210.938 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057798873 2 Loes,Doris K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1979 7/17/1979 7/17/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057798873 3 Loes,Doris K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1979 7/17/1979 7/17/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00057798873 4 Loes,Doris K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1979 7/17/1979 7/17/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111676752 0 Loes,Timothy Gerard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1930.891 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111676752 1 Loes,Timothy Gerard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111676752 3 Loes,Timothy Gerard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111676752 4 Loes,Timothy Gerard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2592.105 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108395694 0 Loesch,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00103068405 0 Loeschen,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2001 1/4/2001 1/4/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112478454 0 Loeslie,Matthew Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T543 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 25.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100363131 0 Loewen,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1997 1/4/2001 12/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 137.581 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100363131 1 Loewen,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1997 1/4/2001 12/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1516.072 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102207798 0 Loewen,Kendal A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2001 1/10/2001 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102207798 1 Loewen,Kendal A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2001 1/10/2001 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4684.346 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113183235 0 Lofgren,Angela L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109870893 0 Lofgren,Jonathan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2201.026 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109870893 1 Lofgren,Jonathan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109870893 2 Lofgren,Jonathan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109870893 3 Lofgren,Jonathan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1450 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091533024 0 Lofquist,Shirley R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1990 12/1/1990 8/4/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091533024 1 Lofquist,Shirley R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1990 12/1/1990 12/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091533024 2 Lofquist,Shirley R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1990 12/1/1990 12/1/1997 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091533024 3 Lofquist,Shirley R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1990 12/1/1990 12/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2836.09 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108198783 0 Lofquist,Vicki E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2866.437 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111351339 0 Lofranco,Louella L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019068885 0 Loft,Jan B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 9/5/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3864.987 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00019068885 2 Loft,Jan B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05F MnSCU SOU Excluded Managers E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 6/13/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4980.957 B Biweekly 0.05 220 Manager Yes
00100222353 0 Loft,Kelly Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 2/21/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1930.038 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00030620997 0 Lofthus,Roxanne G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1978 2/19/1980 1/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102171366 0 Lofton,Cynthia I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2000 8/30/2004 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112674276 0 Lofton,Gabriel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043759584 1 Logan,Cathie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/12/1989 10/12/1989 7/22/2003 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3743.257 B Biweekly 0.91 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109439154 0 Logan,Cory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 22 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105856047 0 Logan,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/2/2002 5/2/2002 5/2/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100973367 0 Logan,P Bradley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089768844 0 Logan,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T112 MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1992 8/24/1992 8/24/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110395692 0 Loge,Erik O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 5/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110395692 1 Loge,Erik O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3028.156 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107467470 1 Loge,Rick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107467470 2 Loge,Rick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 6/1/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 42.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107467470 3 Loge,Rick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093973671 0 Logeman,Connie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093973671 1 Logeman,Connie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 3/15/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093973671 2 Logeman,Connie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093973671 3 Logeman,Connie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.07 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093973671 4 Logeman,Connie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111267981 0 Lohide,Kurtis D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5172.414 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106192350 0 Lohn,Breanna Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2002 9/6/2002 2/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109753281 0 Lohn,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00094420260 0 Lohse-Johnson,Sean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094420260 1 Lohse-Johnson,Sean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 1/28/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101345211 0 Loidolt,Bonnie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111400938 0 Loiselle,Darlene D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105357681 0 Lokken,Jayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105357681 1 Lokken,Jayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112105323 0 Lokken,Jeremiah B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099731412 0 Lombard,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112687146 0 Lombardi,Nathaniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00030380031 0 Lommel,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 12/6/1982 12/6/1982 6/13/1988 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00108106416 0 Lommel,LaVonne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2004 6/10/2004 6/10/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108106416 2 Lommel,LaVonne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2004 6/10/2004 6/10/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107042859 0 Lommen,Gail Orrie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 10/1/2007 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 421.348 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089222166 0 Loncorich,Linell S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1988 8/10/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089222166 2 Loncorich,Linell S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1988 8/10/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 739.327 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00039013722 0 Loney,Sandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1979 9/6/1979 3/15/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108928413 0 Long Brovold,Gretchen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2005 8/9/2005 8/9/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108928413 1 Long Brovold,Gretchen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2005 8/9/2005 8/9/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1648.438 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072877563 0 Long,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1034.654 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072877563 1 Long,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 446.734 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111354804 0 Long,Catherine G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 382.979 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092360268 0 Long,Daniel C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 10/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00048124098 0 Long,David H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1988 11/7/1988 8/10/1992 F Full-Time 3 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111383712 0 Long,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 3/16/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2696.513 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112949001 0 Long,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094552821 1 Long,Kirby Lance E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1995 3/25/1995 9/26/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111343617 0 Long,Lindsey K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112052952 0 Long,Lisa O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086403735 0 Long,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1979 11/27/1979 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112798422 0 Long,Michelle A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101682009 0 Long,Paulette Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1993 6/14/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.384 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101682009 1 Long,Paulette Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1993 6/14/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085339683 0 Longbella,Jody A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1988 7/18/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00108248382 1 Longley,Deborah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 7/12/2006 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00102780018 0 Longley,Elizabeth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102780018 1 Longley,Elizabeth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4076.904 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111855249 0 Longstreet,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T561 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Clas E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.63 203 Service Yes
00066036168 0 Longstrom,Theresa Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1992 6/22/1992 10/17/2000 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111267783 0 Longtin-Christensen,MaryAnn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101841300 0 Longtine,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101841300 1 Longtine,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2122.642 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00103149486 0 Longton,Jeffery A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 I Intermittent 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103149486 2 Longton,Jeffery A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089853489 0 Longworth,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1988 2/1/1988 8/29/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1784.806 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089853489 3 Longworth,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1988 2/1/1988 8/29/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092015253 0 Lonsky,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 5/20/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.71 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092015253 1 Lonsky,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 5/20/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092015253 2 Lonsky,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 5/20/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112294710 0 Loomer,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2010 2/9/2010 2/9/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110110077 0 Loomis,Abigail N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 1/5/2007 1/5/2007 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106446879 0 Loomis,George A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2003 12/6/2005 2/13/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101912184 2 Loomis,Kimball S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1999 9/7/1999 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1449.52 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101912184 3 Loomis,Kimball S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1999 9/7/1999 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1906.78 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110480832 0 Lopac,Lena M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 6/25/2007 2/17/2009 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00090716274 0 Lopac,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 8/4/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090716274 1 Lopac,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090722610 0 Lopac,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 6/26/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112578741 0 Lopez Sebastian,Fabio E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110550429 0 Lopez,Alyssa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06I MnSCU WIN Unclassified Dorm E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00091578960 0 Lopez,Guadalupe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 S Seasonal C Classified 10/12/1992 10/12/1992 10/12/1992 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00108406485 1 Lopez,Jaimie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52O MnSCU Ank Ram CC Counseling E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 6/16/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100608849 0 Lopez,Laurie Kayleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 S Seasonal C Classified 3/23/1998 11/9/1998 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00056234277 0 Lopez,Manuel Mariano E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/27/1990 9/27/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5485.249 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109334313 0 Lopez,Maria T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2006 1/30/2006 1/30/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100594197 0 Lopez,Marilyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 1/24/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00066279213 0 Lopez,Mike E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1992 8/3/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5444.368 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100976733 0 Lopez-Jimenez,Javier-Jose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100976733 1 Lopez-Jimenez,Javier-Jose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112158387 0 LoPrieno,Ann Marie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3062.912 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112158387 1 LoPrieno,Ann Marie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E269C A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/2009 8/22/2011 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110913264 0 Lor,Chue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108880398 1 Lor,Mai Who E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/2005 7/6/2005 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112197789 0 Lor,Tiffany E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107625078 0 Lor,Yia S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.85 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041081634 0 Loredo,Guadalupe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 1/23/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00075465522 0 Loredo,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1994 12/5/1994 4/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112671900 0 Lorencz,Georgina Afua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/17/2011 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 825.408 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110174130 0 Lorenz,Brian Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045523863 0 Lorenz,James Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 382.979 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112721796 0 Lorenz,Joshua A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112418559 0 Lorenz,Maggie Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2010 5/11/2010 5/11/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111569733 0 Lorenz,Michael Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087244344 0 Lorenz,Steve A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T583 MnSCU Hibbing TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/22/1983 8/22/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087244344 1 Lorenz,Steve A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1983 8/22/1983 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112239468 0 Lorenz,Susan Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090166131 0 Lorenz,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1988 9/1/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090166131 1 Lorenz,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1988 9/1/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3235.492 B Biweekly 0.24 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090166131 4 Lorenz,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1988 9/1/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112630716 0 Lorenz,Travis James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108394704 0 Lorenzen,Alane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T545 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/2004 11/10/2004 7/1/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.88 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086331267 0 Lorenzen,Janet K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 S Seasonal C Classified 1/14/1993 1/14/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.7 207 Technical Yes
00086331267 1 Lorenzen,Janet K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/1993 1/14/1993 6/10/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086331267 2 Lorenzen,Janet K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1993 1/14/1993 5/22/2006 I Intermittent 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.1 207 Technical Yes
00086331267 3 Lorenzen,Janet K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/1993 1/14/1993 6/10/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112671504 0 Lorenzen,Paul C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000414 Laborer General E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.97 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008187993 1 Lorsung,Dennis K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1977 9/1/1977 9/6/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109898514 0 Lortz,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112319361 0 Lose,Michael F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000228 Dentist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 P Part-Time N14G 31 12 40.63 H Hourly 0.25 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00099448074 0 Losee,Ralph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1996 9/17/1996 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108975042 0 Losh,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086874381 0 Loss,Carla J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1994 7/11/1994 1/25/1999 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00004385304 0 Loss,Carol S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1979 4/19/1979 8/12/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111292236 0 Loss,Cynthia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112675266 0 Loss,Sara S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112901877 0 Loss,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 1/12/2011 4/18/2011 1/12/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100475001 0 Lothringer,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1998 8/22/2000 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105371244 0 Lott,Melissa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 5/1/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105371244 1 Lott,Melissa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 5/1/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 929.245 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099347886 1 Lotti,Quinto J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1996 8/14/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099347886 2 Lotti,Quinto J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1996 8/14/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 973.077 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099347886 4 Lotti,Quinto J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1996 8/14/1996 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5270.833 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105335703 0 Lotzer,Jason J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 480.978 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089358984 0 Lotzow,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089358984 1 Lotzow,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00048609693 1 Louie,Deanna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/1/1988 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101868822 0 Louis,Adrian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111270951 0 Louis,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2652.411 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108959103 0 Loula,Karianne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102813084 0 Lourey,Diane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 1/8/2001 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100787148 0 Lourey,Jessica H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1357.955 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100787148 3 Lourey,Jessica H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 6/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3268.325 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100787148 4 Lourey,Jessica H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099844272 0 Loushin,Cynthia F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1997 4/18/1997 3/20/2000 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00099844272 1 Loushin,Cynthia F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1997 4/18/1997 6/16/2008 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service Yes
00112629231 0 Louwagie,Colleen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 L Limited U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108851094 1 Louwagie,Danny J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2005 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016690410 0 Louwagie,Janice A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1413.245 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099884070 0 Louwagie,Lewis O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/24/1977 4/19/2002 4/19/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108235215 0 Louwagie,Nancy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108235215 2 Louwagie,Nancy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3726.341 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101271654 0 Louwagie,Paul M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1998 12/4/1998 12/4/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 17 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112663287 0 Lovaas,Daniel H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1025.641 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102758040 0 Lovejoy,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094889322 1 Loveland,Richard Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1996 3/29/1996 4/5/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.44 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094889322 2 Loveland,Richard Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1996 3/29/1996 4/5/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094889322 3 Loveland,Richard Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1996 3/29/1996 4/5/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094889322 0 Loveland,Rick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1996 3/29/1996 3/6/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00094889322 4 Loveland,Rick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1996 3/29/1996 10/19/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094889322 5 Loveland,Rick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1996 3/29/1996 6/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00094889322 7 Loveland,Rick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1996 3/29/1996 4/5/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094889322 8 Loveland,Rick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1996 3/29/1996 4/5/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085886361 0 Lovell,Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1988 1/18/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.94 206 Clerical Yes
00106099686 0 Lovell,Timothy W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/26/2004 9/1/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2026.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106069491 0 Lovgren,Jennifer Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106069491 1 Lovgren,Jennifer Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3956.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111403314 0 Loving,James William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2871.287 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111403314 1 Loving,James William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1086.36 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090914967 0 Low,Lora E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1991 8/12/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090914967 1 Low,Lora E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1991 8/12/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003765366 1 Lowe,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1982 1/18/1994 7/8/1991 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003765366 2 Lowe,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1982 1/18/1994 7/8/1991 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110654874 0 Lowe,Caroline P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00067783617 0 Lowe,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 9/9/1992 4/9/2008 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00067783617 1 Lowe,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 9/9/1992 4/9/2008 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00108470538 0 Lowe,Debora L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108470538 1 Lowe,Debora L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108255411 0 Lowe,Robert Arthur-Fleming E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/4/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108255411 1 Lowe,Robert Arthur-Fleming E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101039895 0 Lowen,Rebecca S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101039895 1 Lowen,Rebecca S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111359259 0 Lowers,Matthew L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1315.5 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112631409 0 Lowery,Lonnie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112631409 1 Lowery,Lonnie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1698.217 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113164524 0 Lowery,Scott F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1565.217 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111479346 0 Lowinski,Diann Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/2008 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109816542 0 Lowman,Daryn S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 1/7/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109816542 1 Lowman,Daryn S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 1/7/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3484.92 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109816542 2 Lowman,Daryn S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2156.98 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113076612 0 Lowney,Lynne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2011 3/22/2011 3/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110607354 0 Lowrie,Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108200664 0 Lowry,Philip John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 7/6/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2771.596 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108200664 1 Lowry,Philip John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 7/6/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2708.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112926429 0 Loxtercamp,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 2/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 123.618 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113132250 0 Lozenski,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110317779 0 Lozowy,Peter W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2007 5/1/2007 5/1/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113042358 0 Lube,Edward J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108722889 1 Lubken,Colleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T635 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 3/11/2011 I Intermittent MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112652298 0 Lubovich,Jandra Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 337.079 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00011726352 2 Lubovich,Larry D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/3/1988 8/19/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112067208 0 Lubovich,Maglina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112806045 0 Lucas,Katherine Grace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.59 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00113071365 0 Lucas,Merissa B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112247685 0 Lucero,Eric M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112247685 1 Lucero,Eric M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00049244679 0 Lucero,Steven W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003237 Facilities Services Supv E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1989 11/6/1995 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 09 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00049244679 4 Lucero,Steven W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T655 (I)MnSCUNW EGrand Fk TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1989 11/6/1995 2/5/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00063589482 0 Lucht,Henrietta Le E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/29/1992 9/1/1994 1/29/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1756.498 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112926330 0 Lucht,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00085298301 0 Lucia,Patrick G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1986 10/23/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105821496 0 Lucy,Kenneth W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000266 Electrician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/2002 4/8/2002 4/8/2002 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111699918 0 Ludden,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002058507 0 Ludeman,Randall Blaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1988 8/15/1988 9/3/1997 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2784.406 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00002058507 1 Ludeman,Randall Blaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1988 8/15/1988 6/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105390549 0 Ludens,Natasha Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 9/15/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008117505 1 Ludlow,Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1973 12/3/1980 4/9/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112016421 0 Ludlow,Brian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2009 8/14/2009 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112016421 1 Ludlow,Brian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2009 8/14/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2831.97 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102195819 0 Ludtke,Spencer S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2000 1/19/2000 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110492118 0 Ludvigson,Jill A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2007 6/3/2007 6/3/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 42.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110646855 0 Ludwig,Jeffrey Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1169.346 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00043733151 0 Ludwig,Steven Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007863 MnSCU Administrator 13 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5956.705 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00086346414 0 Ludwig,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1974 7/16/1974 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00002626272 0 Luebke,H Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1870.01 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002626272 2 Luebke,H Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003436785 0 Luebke,Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003436785 1 Luebke,Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105460542 0 Luebke,Todd E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2001 9/13/2001 2/8/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022469436 0 Lueck,David F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1981 8/25/1982 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00048209040 0 Lueck,Matthew O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1982 8/24/1983 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110576466 0 Lueck,Patsy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 002028 Sec/Commun Syst Monitor E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 F Full-Time 3 61 12 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111961872 0 Luedke,Ashley Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 6/13/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00039206079 0 Luethmers,Laurie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1987 9/21/1987 3/14/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079959924 0 Lugert,Randall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1995 6/24/1995 6/24/1995 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106367184 1 Luhman,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 5/28/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.38 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105677451 0 Luhning,Rande W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110356983 0 Luinenburg,Amber L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C463 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108476973 0 Luistro,Allan James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 4534.67 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112387077 0 Luiten,Kelly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 T Temporary C Classified 4/10/2010 4/15/2010 4/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073035567 1 Lukas,Leo J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 136.364 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112106511 0 Lukasek,Victor Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 9/21/2009 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109786149 0 Luke,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109786149 1 Luke,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2595.238 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107545878 2 Lukowski,Jeanette P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2003 8/19/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1363.745 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111657447 0 Luloff,Gary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 300 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111657447 1 Luloff,Gary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 6/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1487.179 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109841490 0 Luman,Charles J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103059396 0 Lumb,Ruth Jacobson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2001 8/19/2004 1/9/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103059396 1 Lumb,Ruth Jacobson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2001 8/19/2004 1/9/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2496.824 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107546472 0 Lumbly,Joy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical No
00038012337 0 Lumley,Diane B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1979 9/9/1979 10/5/1983 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111574584 0 Lun,Kei-Leung A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/14/2008 10/14/2008 10/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112189671 0 Luna,Melissa Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 T Temporary C Classified 12/4/2009 12/4/2009 8/18/2010 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111082158 0 Luna,Patricia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2008 4/3/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101225025 0 Lunak,Miles E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1998 11/3/1998 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4875 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101225025 1 Lunak,Miles E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1998 11/3/1998 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101225025 2 Lunak,Miles E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1998 11/3/1998 1/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3125 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099530541 0 Lund,Bonnie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/30/1996 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2709.404 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00015067404 0 Lund,Carla J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1969 7/21/1969 12/27/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102169485 0 Lund,Charles A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102169485 1 Lund,Charles A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2882.813 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016622199 0 Lund,David B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041047083 0 Lund,David H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1972 9/1/1972 7/1/1978 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2099.019 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109535184 0 Lund,Eric C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2006 5/4/2006 5/4/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100210176 0 Lund,Eric E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1990 8/29/1990 7/1/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100210176 1 Lund,Eric E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1990 8/29/1990 7/1/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111857823 0 Lund,Jacklyn Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112173930 0 Lund,Jennifer M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 P Part-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00039596535 0 Lund,Lance S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 3/30/1992 1/2/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00039596535 1 Lund,Lance S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 3/30/1992 1/2/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 7612.063 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109846044 0 Lund,Laura J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109846044 1 Lund,Laura J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108682101 0 Lund,Michelle D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/2005 1/11/2010 3/30/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089051787 0 Lund,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1994 6/5/2000 8/16/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089051787 1 Lund,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1994 6/5/2000 8/16/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103168890 0 Lund,William S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2001 3/2/2001 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103168890 1 Lund,William S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2001 3/2/2001 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103168890 2 Lund,William S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2001 3/2/2001 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2128.978 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044065989 0 Lundak,Eugene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/3/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00044065989 1 Lundak,Eugene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/3/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102852882 0 Lundberg,Bruce G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1423.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102852882 1 Lundberg,Bruce G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 6/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1401.515 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111080475 0 Lundberg,Christina Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2008 3/26/2008 3/26/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111080475 1 Lundberg,Christina Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2008 3/26/2008 3/26/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2598.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111688335 0 Lundberg,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 1/5/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086345523 0 Lundberg,Valdean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1983 5/3/1983 2/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100135431 0 Lundblad,Julie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 8/12/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1692.308 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100135431 1 Lundblad,Julie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 8/12/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2566.3 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100135431 2 Lundblad,Julie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 1/5/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034238556 0 Lundblad,Larry A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007004 MnScCUPresident/Vice Chanc II E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1977 7/1/1977 6/30/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6074.598 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101385405 0 Lundblad,Philip E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/1999 8/20/2003 2/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 933.333 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112658139 0 Lundbohm,Sara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 L Limited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101150577 0 Lundborg,Shelley Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2331.597 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101150577 1 Lundborg,Shelley Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 481.237 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100686663 0 Lunde,Darci J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1998 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102041775 0 Lunde,John Arnold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/1999 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102041775 1 Lunde,John Arnold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/1999 8/26/2006 11/11/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102041775 2 Lunde,John Arnold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/1999 8/26/2006 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112520529 0 Lunde,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112902372 0 Lundeen,Cynthia Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102172752 0 Lundeen,Janelle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2000 1/14/2000 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105824070 0 Lundeen,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C493 MnSCU Northland CC Prof/Supr E Executive 008518 Examination Monitor 2 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/28/2002 3/28/2002 3/28/2002 I Intermittent NEXA 02 2 10.4 H Hourly 0.5 217 Confidential Yes
00041851458 0 Lundgren,Bonnie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1981 12/28/1981 11/16/1994 P Part-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00072553437 0 Lundgren,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111031272 0 Lundin,Thomas T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111031272 1 Lundin,Thomas T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107960787 0 Lundquist,Kristina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 7/1/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107960787 1 Lundquist,Kristina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 7/1/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112211154 0 Lundquist,Marcy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109699623 0 Lundquist,Paula Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112928607 0 Lundy Blum,Alice A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108219573 0 Lungerhausen,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.73 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108219573 1 Lungerhausen,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085784688 0 Lunning,Vicki C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T693 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/18/1989 9/18/1989 7/11/2002 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106387578 0 Luoma,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2003 1/1/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 898.936 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105655869 2 Luoma,Milton Harold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105655869 3 Luoma,Milton Harold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 916.29 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108349164 0 Luoma,Rochelle A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T073 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MMA/MNA E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107573400 0 Luoma,Vicki M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2003 8/22/2005 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107573400 3 Luoma,Vicki M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2003 8/22/2005 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112779513 0 Luoto,Cameron A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.19 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00075967056 0 Lupient,Robert Jeff E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00075967056 1 Lupient,Robert Jeff E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2267.436 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075967056 2 Lupient,Robert Jeff E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1493.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099494109 0 Lurken,Kerry Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/16/1996 1/29/1997 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003934953 0 Lusch,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008865450 0 Lust,Doris M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 002103 Clerk Stenographer 4 Supv E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1978 1/26/1978 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 16E 07 10 21.15 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112913955 0 Lusteck,Robert K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 761.364 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102134439 0 Lustila,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110663784 0 Lutgen,Emily R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087986151 1 Luth,Ricky Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 5/12/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113160564 0 Lutsey,Noel Miles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 22.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106329564 0 Lutterman,Sherri R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106329564 1 Lutterman,Sherri R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00041606037 0 Lutz,Barbara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1974 10/22/1974 1/18/1979 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112032459 0 Lutz,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112032459 1 Lutz,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5437.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112475187 0 Lutz,Joseph Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000105 Automotive Mechanic E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 P Part-Time 2 89 6 19.95 H Hourly 0.98 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108073845 0 Lutz,Julie Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112929894 0 Lutz,Lynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time N14G 15 12 31.13 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00094840713 0 Luu,Chuck E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1996 3/9/1996 3/9/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112907223 0 Luu,Loan Phuong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.26 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109795851 0 Lybeck,Karen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111399255 0 Lybeck,Rick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101223738 0 Lybeck,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109201554 0 Lykins,Judith H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.85 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101347488 2 Lykken,Laurie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 1/11/1999 8/18/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101315016 0 Lyle,Christopher Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1999 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 393.443 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106116615 1 Lyles,Dianne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/18/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106116615 2 Lyles,Dianne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 1/18/2005 4/21/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095455206 0 Lyman,Barbara E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/1996 7/9/1996 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00095455206 1 Lyman,Barbara E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/1996 7/9/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095455206 2 Lyman,Barbara E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/1996 7/9/1996 10/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110069091 0 Lyman,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105351543 0 Lynch,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00079458192 1 Lynch,Kimberly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52X MnSCU Ank Ram CC Admin/Ed Svc E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 12/29/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3349.962 B Biweekly 0.5 220 Manager No
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00079458192 3 Lynch,Kimberly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52W MnSCU Ank Ram CC Administrator E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 10/27/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3684.95 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111345993 0 Lynch,O'Neil L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111345993 1 Lynch,O'Neil L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4173.46 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100329768 0 Lynch,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C446 MnSCU Itasca CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 1/12/2009 9/2/1997 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 78.65 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112916727 0 Lynn,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112916727 1 Lynn,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3846.636 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087089112 0 Lyon,Fred C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/7/1989 11/7/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 32.8 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100479456 1 Lyons,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 1/15/1998 1/15/1998 3/29/2000 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00064065474 1 Lyons,Charles P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1979 8/13/1979 8/13/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064065474 2 Lyons,Charles P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1979 8/13/1979 8/13/1979 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068998644 0 Lyons,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068998644 1 Lyons,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2071.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00019200555 0 Lyons,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1976 10/4/1976 3/6/2003 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106357383 0 Lyons,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102810906 0 Lyons,Steven Gerard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112104432 0 Lyren,Betsy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100973466 0 Lyren,Del E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100973466 1 Lyren,Del E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2908.904 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00074617686 0 Lysdahl,Jacqueline Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1993 12/15/1993 5/10/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00057874014 0 Lysen,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 1/4/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00020813760 0 Lyseng,Brenda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1987 9/15/1987 7/14/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3611.762 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101700225 1 Ly-Xiong,Sida B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1999 6/16/1999 8/22/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111348072 0 Maahs,Gina A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00024110757 0 Maanum,Jeanne Snaza E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/20/1983 3/30/2009 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111650517 0 Maaraba,Ahmed T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111911976 0 Maas,Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111349755 0 Maas,Duane W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00022810986 0 Maas,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01D MnSCU BSU Class Grant & Agency E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1985 9/30/1985 12/25/1996 P Part-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 0.55 205 MN Nurses Association No
00102240864 0 Maas,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 1/19/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1671.034 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102259179 0 Maass,Amanda Beth Esala E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110944053 0 Macalena,Michelle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/6/2009 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 358.696 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108176310 0 Macari,Daniel P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108176310 1 Macari,Daniel P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 6/5/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110269863 0 MacArthur,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003371 MnSCU Retail Services Supv E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110269863 1 MacArthur,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 4/25/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111087504 0 MacArthur,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 000490 Painter E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109977813 0 Macaskill,Derek James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06C MnSCU WIN Class Student Union E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110951082 0 MacBride,Michael David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2008 8/16/2011 1/16/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100533015 0 MacDonald,Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2605.709 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108906831 1 MacDonald,Cecelia B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 10/31/2005 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 31.34 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109860993 0 MacDonald,Lynn C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095647662 0 MacDonald,R Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095647662 1 MacDonald,R Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 7/29/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00000757944 0 MacDonald,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000757944 1 MacDonald,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101679534 0 Macek,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101679534 1 Macek,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2052.495 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110090871 0 MacFarlane,Jennie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00071524827 0 MacGillivray,Lorrie W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/1993 6/2/1993 4/4/2005 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00094703598 0 Mach,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T054 MnSCU Pine TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/21/1996 8/16/1999 1/24/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3030.575 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109109880 0 Mach,Sue E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 7/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109109880 1 Mach,Sue E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 10/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109109880 2 Mach,Sue E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 11/8/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109109880 3 Mach,Sue E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 10/14/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 85 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109109880 4 Mach,Sue E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 2/9/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109109880 5 Mach,Sue E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 11/8/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109109880 6 Mach,Sue E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 3/28/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102312045 0 Machacek,Marc D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102312045 1 Machacek,Marc D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 4/6/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00067297230 0 Machlica,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 7/1/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067297230 2 Machlica,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 7/1/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.14 210 MN State College Faculty No
00075582045 1 Machunda,Zachary B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1994 3/14/1994 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1747.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101873871 0 Machutt,Kris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100402632 0 Maciewski,Bryan Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2036.68 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100402632 1 Maciewski,Bryan Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2198.358 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110686752 0 MacInnes,Michael Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105329664 0 Mack,Brian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105329664 1 Mack,Brian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2960.526 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003213540 0 Mack,Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1986 11/3/1986 12/26/1990 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2950.958 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00110667249 0 Mack,Peggy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112761099 0 Mack,Rachel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 1/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 891.429 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111526965 0 MacKay,Jennifer Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111526965 1 MacKay,Jennifer Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110654676 0 MacKenzie,Lydia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110654676 2 MacKenzie,Lydia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047855808 0 MacKenzie,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/5/1985 9/10/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047855808 1 MacKenzie,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/5/1985 9/10/1987 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107906040 0 Mackereth,Kimberly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 1/24/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112276494 0 Mackey,Aaron J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2010 1/26/2010 5/25/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 857.143 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103011579 3 Mackey,Curtis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2000 9/1/2000 3/6/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106027218 0 Mackey,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109318671 0 Mackey,Theresa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109318671 1 Mackey,Theresa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00049157262 0 Mackie,Gregory P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1989 11/16/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108231156 0 Mackie,Paul F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108231156 1 Mackie,Paul F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00049589793 0 Macklin,Dennis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 4/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00049589793 1 Macklin,Dennis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 4/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1161.017 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112944744 0 Macklin,Paige Hatfield E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 90 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101639637 0 Mackowick,Margaret S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/1999 6/7/2010 5/26/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2280.093 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111388266 0 Mackritis,Matthew V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111388266 1 Mackritis,Matthew V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3905.86 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106097706 0 MacLaughlin,Heather E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2236.736 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106097706 1 MacLaughlin,Heather E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 969.828 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112582701 0 MacLean,Lynn Fryberger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112582701 1 MacLean,Lynn Fryberger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102778236 0 MacLeod,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/16/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102778236 1 MacLeod,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 1/19/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00102979206 0 MacLeod,Scott Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/8/2000 9/7/2005 11/8/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102979206 1 MacLeod,Scott Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/8/2000 9/7/2005 1/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1068.841 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105319665 0 MacMurdo,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112659426 0 Macon,Brandon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/23/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 748.04 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112659426 1 Macon,Brandon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101321451 0 MacPherson,Jacqueline M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101321451 1 MacPherson,Jacqueline M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110675664 0 Macpherson,Kenneth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110675664 1 Macpherson,Kenneth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110675664 2 Macpherson,Kenneth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2081.633 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003001482 0 Macrae,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1975 9/22/1975 6/20/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003001482 1 Macrae,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1975 9/22/1975 6/20/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5707.763 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110888415 0 Madani,Zoheir Kassim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 000414 Laborer General E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2007 3/21/2009 3/21/2009 I Intermittent 3A 10 8 14.12 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109305504 0 Maday,Alice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111314115 0 Madden,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52J MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 3 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00076738761 1 Madden,Frank E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 3/25/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109038996 0 Madden,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101480049 0 Madden,Perry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1999 3/15/1999 8/18/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101563011 0 Madden,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1999 5/4/1999 5/4/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100987623 0 Maddux,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1998 8/6/1998 9/15/2003 F Full-Time N6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00012824658 0 Mader,Daniel T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1975 2/24/1975 4/26/1978 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00090940608 1 Mader,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/24/1988 10/24/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1606.325 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090940608 2 Mader,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/24/1988 10/24/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100156419 0 Madgwick,Marie Novak E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 8/16/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103207203 0 Madia,Ashwin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103207203 1 Madia,Ashwin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103207203 2 Madia,Ashwin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1285.714 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103207203 5 Madia,Ashwin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111859011 0 Madigan,Joseph C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107869113 0 Madigan,Kristin N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/17/2003 3/17/2003 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2176.02 B Biweekly 0.89 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107353026 0 Madisen,Randi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107353026 1 Madisen,Randi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.07 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110092059 0 Madison,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 6/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101403324 0 Madison,Joshua M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/4/1999 2/4/1999 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110580624 0 Madrigal,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 55 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110048499 0 Madsen,Harry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 36 H Hourly 0.11 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110614977 0 Madsen,Kristine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T563 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Pf/S E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112069782 0 Madsen,Kristine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108469449 0 Madson,Dak E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2004 11/30/2005 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110891583 0 Madson,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 10/13/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015022260 0 Madson,Larry D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1976 11/24/1976 11/24/1976 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112663980 0 Madzo,Michelle T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102180771 0 Madzura,Muketiwa W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2000 6/5/2000 1/6/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102180771 1 Madzura,Muketiwa W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2000 6/5/2000 1/6/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4891.304 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00021941271 0 Maeckelbergh,Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1970 9/1/1970 9/11/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00021941271 1 Maeckelbergh,Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1970 9/1/1970 9/11/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105329763 0 Maegi,Bernard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105329763 1 Maegi,Bernard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3645.314 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110668338 0 Maertens,Thomas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112720113 0 Mafiz,Bayized B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00106070382 0 Mafla-Bustamante,Cecilia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106070382 1 Mafla-Bustamante,Cecilia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 5/27/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00070769853 0 MaGaurn,Stephen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01B MnSCU BSU Classified Union E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1993 4/26/1993 2/8/1995 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110276496 0 Magee,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107703585 0 Magers,Mathew Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 1/12/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1920.876 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111315501 0 Maghrak,Lucille ArganteSophia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111591612 0 Magnan,Holly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105320754 0 Magner,Shawn P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C522 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT9 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105320754 2 Magner,Shawn P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2964.844 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111662298 0 Magness,Tamara M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105344415 0 Magnus,Amy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 1/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1415.23 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105344415 2 Magnus,Amy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105344415 3 Magnus,Amy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 1/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1641.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00011951280 0 Magnuson,Alice I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/30/1975 7/1/1989 4/22/1995 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2431.801 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111009690 0 Magnuson,Carla J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/30/2008 1/6/2009 1/5/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089063370 0 Magnuson,Criss L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1987 10/26/1987 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015792282 0 Magnuson,Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1986 8/28/1989 8/3/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015792282 2 Magnuson,Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1986 8/28/1989 8/3/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109932669 0 Magnuson,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C454 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 11/11/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2893.563 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113106609 0 Magnuson,Kevin Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 T Temporary C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111687543 0 Magnuson,Mark M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T074 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Excl Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2009 1/22/2009 1/22/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4827.586 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111688038 0 Magnuson,Monica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 1/22/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023191740 0 Magnuson-Martinson,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1980 1/1/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023191740 2 Magnuson-Martinson,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1980 1/1/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1957.143 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109780407 0 Mago,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109780407 1 Mago,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109780407 2 Mago,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107688537 1 Magsam,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/2003 9/22/2003 9/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102174930 1 Maguire,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108836343 0 Mah,Chun Lok E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2005 8/18/2008 7/7/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108836343 1 Mah,Chun Lok E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2005 8/18/2008 5/18/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1894.737 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108836343 2 Mah,Chun Lok E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2005 8/18/2008 1/27/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100114245 0 Maher,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1997 8/6/1997 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100114245 1 Maher,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1997 8/6/1997 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110670021 0 Mahlberg,Jamie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084937149 0 Mahlberg,Rolf J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1980 7/1/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 987.981 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00084937149 1 Mahlberg,Rolf J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1980 7/1/1980 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109752291 0 Mahlberg,Ryan Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109752291 1 Mahlberg,Ryan Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112820301 0 Mahle,Judith Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026382807 1 Mahle,Kevin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026382807 2 Mahle,Kevin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 10/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026382807 5 Mahle,Kevin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 10/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 363.636 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095721912 0 Mahler,Harley E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095721912 1 Mahler,Harley E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2818.238 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085761918 0 Mahlke,Beverly C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00085761918 1 Mahlke,Beverly C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 E Emergency C Classified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00008140374 0 Mahlke,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1973 5/29/1973 9/22/2000 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00106461630 0 Mahlke,Walter William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2003 3/12/2003 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108516771 0 Mahlum,Carmen Joyce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00105871392 0 Mahlum,Eunice K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/2002 4/23/2002 4/23/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.74 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105871392 1 Mahlum,Eunice K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/2002 4/23/2002 4/23/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105871392 2 Mahlum,Eunice K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/2002 4/23/2002 4/23/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2129.476 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102236310 0 Mahlum,Lynn Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2438.582 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102236310 1 Mahlum,Lynn Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 652.07 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101862882 0 Mahon,Cheri Dee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101862882 1 Mahon,Cheri Dee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4481.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101863179 0 Mahoney,Alison M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112623390 0 Mahoney,Caitlin O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.078 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085597479 0 Mahoney,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1987 6/1/1987 10/4/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6130.268 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00085597479 1 Mahoney,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1987 8/12/2010 8/12/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108254421 0 Mahoney,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093387195 0 Mahoney-Kinsey,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1995 7/24/2007 11/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100611720 0 Mahowald,Bertha G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/1998 9/14/2004 7/26/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1171.695 B Biweekly 0.54 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112128093 0 Mahowald,James Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101879811 0 Mahroof-Tahir,Mohammad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/27/2001 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3273.841 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101879811 1 Mahroof-Tahir,Mohammad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/27/2001 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099696663 0 Mai,Joe T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1997 10/21/1997 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106065828 0 Maida,Thomas N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00079787664 0 Maida,Thomas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1994 8/10/1998 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109822977 0 Maidment,Julie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109822977 2 Maidment,Julie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 12/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112782780 0 Maiello,Amy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 10/11/2010 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.45 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00045581085 0 Maier,Ellen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1979 9/5/1984 4/16/2001 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110871882 0 Maierhofer,Jean JoongKim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111087306 0 Maiers,Ashley K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111087306 1 Maiers,Ashley K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109871982 0 Maignes,Cita G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 11/9/2007 11/9/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109972269 0 Maine,Justin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 10/25/2006 10/25/2006 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112011075 0 Maine,Mary Alice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2425.67 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00047415159 0 Maine,Roland A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1977 2/22/1977 1/24/1997 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102310164 0 Maisuk,Sherri M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112711896 0 Majava,Rebekah Kristen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 T Temporary C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112121757 0 Majeed,Michelle Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112627548 0 Majerus,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1701 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112627548 1 Majerus,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00076513536 0 Major,Helen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 34.82 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108467172 2 Makambira,Mireille E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108467172 4 Makambira,Mireille E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109113147 0 Makarov,Konstantin V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2005 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111408363 0 Maki,Kevin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111408363 1 Maki,Kevin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111408363 2 Maki,Kevin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111408363 3 Maki,Kevin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 982.473 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111408363 4 Maki,Kevin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 6/15/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112859604 0 Maki,Rebecca Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 T Temporary C Classified 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00065622942 0 Maki,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1992 6/1/1992 7/1/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5787.203 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109047609 0 Maki-Kuhn,Lisa May E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 I Intermittent 7 59 12 14.61 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical No
00112847823 0 Maklad,Omar M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/16/2010 12/16/2010 12/16/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073468098 0 Makovsky,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 9/5/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2800.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111063348 0 Makowski Budrow,Eric J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2008 3/28/2009 3/15/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 29 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111063348 1 Makowski Budrow,Eric J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2008 3/28/2009 2/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103184334 0 Makozak,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 12/4/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112667940 0 Makstenieks,Scott T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108566865 0 Malarski,Jennifer S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108566865 1 Malarski,Jennifer S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108566865 2 Malarski,Jennifer S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 6/27/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108566865 3 Malarski,Jennifer S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 8/5/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2282.763 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047204982 0 Malay,Jacqueline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 10/9/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079844094 1 Maldonado,Alejandro E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 12/6/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090807255 0 Malec,Linda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1995 8/31/1995 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 606.742 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090807255 1 Malec,Linda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1995 8/31/1995 6/10/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086958432 0 Malecek,Mark D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 002091 MnSCU Information Systems Mgr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1982 9/16/1982 5/11/2004 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 55.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00055647108 0 Malecha,Jodi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 5/10/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2438.582 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00055647108 2 Malecha,Jodi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/2004 I Intermittent 7 59 12 17.13 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109622601 0 Maleski,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109622601 3 Maleski,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0.001 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111939993 0 Malhotra,Devinder M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007864 MnSCU Administrator 14 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6904.138 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112817034 0 Malikowski,John Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/2010 11/2/2010 11/2/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 585.366 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113001273 0 Malinowski,Norma L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/18/2011 2/18/2011 2/18/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112685166 0 Mallela,Srinivas Rao E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108524691 0 Mallery,Silas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2005 1/13/2005 1/13/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108524691 1 Mallery,Silas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2005 1/13/2005 1/13/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1241.379 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100273140 0 Mallory,Dawn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.339 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100273140 1 Mallory,Dawn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 774.194 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109951677 0 Malmberg,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 4/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105261453 2 Malmgren,Daniel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 6/6/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105261453 4 Malmgren,Daniel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 12/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107477865 0 Malone,Christine P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106012269 1 Malone,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106033851 0 Malone,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106033851 2 Malone,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106194825 4 Malone,Frank D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2002 1/21/2004 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112743279 0 Malone,Kayla I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 670.213 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106354809 0 Malone,Lori Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00106354809 2 Malone,Lori Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087360867 0 Maloney,Shari L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T034 MnSCU Alexandria TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1977 7/1/1977 8/18/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2886.618 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107650323 0 Maloney,William G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2003 7/11/2003 10/27/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00052188642 0 Malotka,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 1/29/1992 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00052188642 1 Malotka,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 1/29/1992 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105292341 2 Malott,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4291.188 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110396484 0 Maltais,Lynn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 585.366 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110396484 1 Maltais,Lynn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 1/5/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1562.5 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112966326 0 Malterer,Bonita Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/2011 2/10/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034715241 0 Malterer,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1986 5/14/1986 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111429153 0 Maltman,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2213.74 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00111429153 1 Maltman,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112252239 0 Malver,Michael Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 355.556 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107878914 0 Malvin,Paula I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2004 3/30/2004 3/30/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102079197 0 Malvin,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1999 11/12/1999 11/12/1999 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 0.3 203 Service Yes
00067031415 0 Mamaril,Albert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1992 8/3/1992 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002673990 0 Mamer,Ellen C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1985 1/9/1985 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3869.285 B Biweekly 0.49 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111392622 0 Mammadov,Karim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111392622 1 Mammadov,Karim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2521.739 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00002528262 0 Mammenga,Eugene G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1983 12/5/1983 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1489.13 B Biweekly 0.41 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100382238 0 Mammenga,Jeffrey Neal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000490 Painter E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101802591 0 Man,Shushuang E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1999 8/11/1999 8/11/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2778.77 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100243341 0 Mancuso,Ed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1997 9/30/1997 11/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112904253 0 Mand,Wendy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 818.182 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108393813 0 Manderfeld,Elizabeth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2004 11/15/2004 11/15/2004 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00055160721 0 Mandojana,Julio C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095235228 0 Mandt,Brenda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1996 4/1/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00095235228 1 Mandt,Brenda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1996 4/1/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1532.128 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106966431 0 Mandt,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2003 5/17/2003 5/17/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2416.667 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112592106 0 Maneiro,Heather L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 10784.05 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105232446 0 Manetas,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/9/2001 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 33.96 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100919511 0 Mangan,Jennifer N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 12/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111352923 0 Mangan-Danckwart,Deborah Bedtke E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111352923 1 Mangan-Danckwart,Deborah Bedtke E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107625276 0 Mangone,Lisa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112655664 0 Maniekee,Travis Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.91 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112655664 1 Maniekee,Travis Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 345 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110722689 0 Manier,Linette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 494.85 B Biweekly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110722689 1 Manier,Linette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110722689 2 Manier,Linette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 4/8/2010 3/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111402918 0 Manigold,Roschelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/11/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1773.256 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111402918 1 Manigold,Roschelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/11/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099575685 0 Manik,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 6/10/2002 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099575685 1 Manik,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 6/10/2002 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099575685 4 Manik,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 6/10/2002 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2081.633 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110939004 0 Manley,Bradley W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 8/18/2010 5/26/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110939004 1 Manley,Bradley W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110939004 2 Manley,Bradley W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 8/18/2010 5/26/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3642.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110939004 3 Manley,Bradley W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 8/18/2010 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075257919 0 Manley,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/14/1994 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1087.915 B Biweekly 0.08 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112551615 0 Mann,Deanine Mari E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/24/2010 6/24/2010 6/24/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088070796 0 Mann,Karen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1269.716 B Biweekly 0.42 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088070796 1 Mann,Karen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107538750 0 Mann,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107538750 1 Mann,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 4/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107538750 2 Mann,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107538750 3 Mann,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031391019 0 Mann,Kimberly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1985 10/30/1985 10/27/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101054943 0 Mann,Kirk Joel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101054943 1 Mann,Kirk Joel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4218.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100032768 0 Mann,Laura Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 3/21/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107502219 0 Mann,Randolph W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110317482 0 Mann,Shareen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103093650 0 Mann,Shelley D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111355002 0 Mann,Shelly D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/12/2008 8/12/2008 8/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111396186 0 Manney,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C434 MnSCU Hibbing CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3026.82 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00090780822 0 Mannie,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1995 8/21/1995 6/5/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090780822 2 Mannie,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1995 8/21/1995 6/5/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3034.539 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112056120 0 Manning,Bennett Walton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 E Emergency C Classified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.23 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112056120 1 Manning,Bennett Walton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111446181 0 Manning,Daron K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090289683 1 Manning,Gordon Conant E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112618341 0 Manning,Holly Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1486.602 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112618341 1 Manning,Holly Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1600 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111594978 0 Manning,Mark D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/15/2008 11/15/2008 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111594978 2 Manning,Mark D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/2008 11/15/2008 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00048382884 0 Manno,Terrie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2354.308 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00041177862 0 Manos-Andrea,Constance E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/1981 7/15/1981 7/15/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041177862 1 Manos-Andrea,Constance E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/1981 7/15/1981 7/15/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3261.089 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002252745 0 Manrique,Gabriel G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3128.091 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002252745 2 Manrique,Gabriel G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108961578 1 Mans,Tamara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109813869 0 Mansell,Walter Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.92 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109813869 1 Mansell,Walter Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1391.447 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106216407 1 Manship,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106216407 2 Manship,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112034241 0 Manship,Nichole Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2009 8/21/2009 8/21/2009 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108345798 0 Manteuffel,Helen May E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2004 10/12/2004 8/19/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110355597 0 Manthey,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112103937 0 Mantini,David S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108829710 0 Manyen,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103031577 0 Manzon Omundson,Sandra Maria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2000 12/13/2000 12/13/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1090.909 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112613490 0 Maple,Marci L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110094435 0 Marana,Lori R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102796650 0 Marandola,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2000 10/24/2001 12/8/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108030483 0 Maras,Joanna Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100074150 0 Maras,Nicholas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1974 8/4/1997 9/26/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3248.544 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00049336650 0 Marasinghe,P AsokaB E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1989 9/1/1992 11/27/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00049336650 1 Marasinghe,P AsokaB E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1989 9/1/1992 11/27/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1924.208 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108902376 0 Marben,Kim B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/2005 3/29/2005 10/23/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108902376 2 Marben,Kim B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/2005 3/29/2005 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108930096 0 Marble,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 4/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 138.152 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109463607 0 Marble,Dale E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2006 8/27/2006 8/27/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00052512570 1 Marble,Janice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 3/8/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3505.747 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00000930303 0 Marcattilio,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000930303 1 Marcattilio,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110655963 0 March,Jennifer M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105351840 0 Marchant,Carol Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 9/2/2003 8/20/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 681.818 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105351840 1 Marchant,Carol Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 9/2/2003 8/20/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
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00109780605 0 Marchetti,Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00039592971 0 Marchio,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57B AFSCME Seasl w Intermit Appt E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 S Seasonal C Classified 8/5/1985 8/5/1985 10/1/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00039592971 1 Marchio,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57B AFSCME Seasl w Intermit Appt E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1985 8/5/1985 1/3/2001 I Intermittent 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical Yes
00112659327 0 Marcotte,Adam Ronald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2880.486 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108349659 0 Marcotte,Patrick D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 S Seasonal C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0 207 Technical Yes
00108349659 1 Marcotte,Patrick D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 227.826 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105353325 0 Marcus,Gayle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.72 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105353325 1 Marcus,Gayle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00020316681 0 Marcus,Gloria B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/5/1987 10/21/1991 1/12/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1986.552 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100187307 0 Marcus,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100187307 1 Marcus,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 549.242 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100187307 2 Marcus,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110714868 0 Marcy,Mark Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107502417 0 Mardiyev,Larisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105398172 0 Marek,Keith Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105398172 1 Marek,Keith Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1554.848 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105398172 3 Marek,Keith Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 878.52 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110069487 0 Maresh,Rayner Alexander E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/2006 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 189.176 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008664876 0 Marg,Gregg A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008664876 1 Marg,Gregg A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100446291 1 Margalli,Sharon R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105002271 0 Margenthaler,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2001 4/13/2001 4/13/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3821.709 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105002271 1 Margenthaler,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2001 6/6/2005 6/12/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112983552 0 Marget,Gregory F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 51.587 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112917717 0 Margl,Holly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1167.43 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00015569829 1 Margolis,Laurence J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/24/1968 7/24/1968 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3992.473 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00110646558 0 Marian,Marko E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110646558 1 Marian,Marko E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1183.673 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103074345 1 Marie,Sherry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1094 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112088097 0 Marino,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 533.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112662693 0 Marinovich,Adrian Mayo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3475.438 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty No
00046195677 0 Maristuen-Rodakowski,Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3032.998 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106083846 0 Markegard,Michael Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/18/2008 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1706.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109781397 0 Markell,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109781397 1 Markell,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3347.357 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00061064190 0 Markell,Marc Alexander E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061064190 1 Markell,Marc Alexander E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112249665 0 Markert,Russell Curtis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1579.908 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112249665 1 Markert,Russell Curtis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1078.652 B Biweekly 0.46 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112249665 2 Markert,Russell Curtis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1412.761 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111061269 0 Markes,Susan Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.98 206 Clerical Yes
00087029019 0 Markgraf,Bernadette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003455 College Bkstore Coord Sr E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1990 7/24/1990 7/13/1999 F Full-Time 6 68 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112573197 0 Marking,Katherine Faye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2010 7/5/2010 7/5/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111366288 0 Markman,Lori Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 783.046 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111366288 1 Markman,Lori Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3649.554 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113042457 0 Marko,Valeriya D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.45 206 Clerical Yes
00029423691 0 Markoff,Roxanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/24/1987 9/11/1991 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 965.019 B Biweekly 0.51 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00029423691 2 Markoff,Roxanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/24/1987 9/11/1991 1/4/1993 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107555778 0 Markovetz,Heath D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2003 8/8/2003 7/1/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044828784 0 Markowski,Andrzej E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101208096 0 Marks,Michael James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1998 8/27/1998 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101208096 1 Marks,Michael James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1998 8/27/1998 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2981.15 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110220363 0 Marles,Kyle William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00079740936 0 Marmolejo,Gloria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109464696 0 Marolf,Chad D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2950.958 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110427570 0 Marolt,Wendy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 1/19/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 416.67 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027893349 1 Marose,Donald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1988 10/10/2000 9/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027893349 2 Marose,Donald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1988 10/10/2000 10/10/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027893349 3 Marose,Donald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1988 10/10/2000 11/20/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027893349 4 Marose,Donald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1988 10/10/2000 7/11/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00005558652 1 Marotz,Dennis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1971 11/19/1973 2/8/2001 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110508849 0 Marousis,James John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/2007 6/30/2007 6/30/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113162148 0 Marozick,Jonathan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110786742 0 Marquardt,Ardell R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2007 9/14/2007 9/14/2007 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00112281741 0 Marquardt,Karin Victoria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 480 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090393039 0 Marquardt,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/6/1989 11/6/1989 8/26/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090393039 1 Marquardt,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/6/1989 11/6/1989 8/26/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109414404 0 Marquardt,Nichole A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2006 3/2/2006 3/2/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085885470 1 Marquardt,Raymond L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000929 Automotive Parts Technician E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 S Seasonal C Classified 8/28/1989 8/29/1989 5/27/2009 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00083192373 0 Marquardt-Glass,Theresa Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1995 4/13/1995 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00085375125 0 Marquart,Petra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T043 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1990 7/1/1990 7/1/1996 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085375125 1 Marquart,Petra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1990 7/1/1990 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105554889 0 Marr,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2001 11/1/2001 11/1/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107803377 0 Marr,Lynn William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2004 1/4/2011 1/5/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 210.989 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112940685 0 Marr,Thomas John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2011 1/22/2011 1/22/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 181.818 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00093467583 0 Marrer,Kerry E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1995 9/3/1996 8/30/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00093467583 1 Marrer,Kerry E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1995 9/3/1996 6/12/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2784.406 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108970191 0 Marry,Andrew John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112473207 0 Marschall,Troy T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00042241023 0 Marsh,Janice D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01D MnSCU BSU Class Grant & Agency E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 12/9/1980 3/27/1984 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110920887 0 Marsh,Kenneth D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 12/27/2007 12/27/2007 8/21/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.35 207 Technical No
00109185912 0 Marsh,Matthew D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000266 Electrician E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 F Full-Time 2 93 6 27.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00075868155 0 Marsh,Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1994 1/8/1997 6/12/2001 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106403715 0 Marshall,David James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/3/2003 2/3/2003 2/5/2003 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106138989 1 Marshall,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000490 Painter E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112625667 0 Marshall,Jon H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 38.75 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112551120 0 Marshall,Lindsay Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105651513 1 Marshall,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 002104 Clerk Typist 4 Supervisor E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2002 1/3/2002 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 16E 07 10 19.27 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105843078 1 Marshall,Maureen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2002 4/16/2002 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105843078 2 Marshall,Maureen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2002 4/16/2002 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112946130 0 Marshall,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 95.313 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101456289 0 Marshall,Timothy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1999 3/1/1999 2/9/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2208.276 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100915254 0 Marsnik,Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1998 7/16/1998 7/16/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100915254 1 Marsnik,Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1998 7/16/1998 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.07 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00022667238 0 Marsolek,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1971 6/21/1971 6/21/1978 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038003526 1 Marsolek,Richard B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001399 Safety & Health Officer 1 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 9/17/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099988614 0 Marston,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1997 8/23/2004 6/16/1997 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113106312 0 Mart,Christina Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00109824462 0 Martain,Tyler D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110265705 0 Martell,Joshua James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101963268 0 Martell,Vanessa K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101963268 2 Martell,Vanessa K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112091463 0 Martelle,Virginia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 1/3/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 600.192 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109797732 0 Marten,Diann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109797732 1 Marten,Diann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112446477 0 Martens,Anthony B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101794671 1 Martens,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1999 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111715659 0 Martens,Randall James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2009 1/24/2009 1/24/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 257.937 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109795158 0 Martensen,Brian F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2840.833 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112071663 0 Marti,James Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 750 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031237272 0 Marti,Lori E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000337 Health Educator 1 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1984 11/5/1984 11/5/1984 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.72 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109663884 0 Marti,Marianne Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 22 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109663884 1 Marti,Marianne Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 4/30/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110356488 1 Marti,Melanie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/21/2007 4/21/2007 4/21/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109042857 0 Martig,Stacy Lea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111623688 0 Martignacco-Roberts,Anna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111623688 1 Martignacco-Roberts,Anna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3172.6 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112670118 0 Martin Mejia,Celia G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00113070870 0 Martin,Andrea L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1263.158 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110582208 0 Martin,Andrew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2007 8/23/2007 5/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110582208 1 Martin,Andrew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2007 8/23/2007 5/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2556.818 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110582208 2 Martin,Andrew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2007 8/8/2008 8/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110687346 0 Martin,Barbara M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E267D A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 925.553 B Biweekly 0.62 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110687346 1 Martin,Barbara M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E267D A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1846.154 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101876148 0 Martin,Brenda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/25/1999 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.57 207 Technical Yes
00107775360 0 Martin,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 7/1/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105354315 0 Martin,Caryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2978.634 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110617254 0 Martin,Corey James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 2/18/2008 2/18/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107782785 0 Martin,Daniel C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000228 Dentist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 P Part-Time N14G 31 12 40.63 H Hourly 0.25 213 Health Treatment Professional No
00088961004 0 Martin,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1987 8/27/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 369.664 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088961004 1 Martin,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1987 8/27/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088961004 2 Martin,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1987 8/27/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003432429 0 Martin,Dennis R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 1/8/2009 12/1/1997 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 517.241 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105160869 1 Martin,Elvira E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41B MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Bookstor E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 S Seasonal C Classified 6/12/2001 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00018530523 0 Martin,Gerald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007203 MnSCU Academic Professional 6 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 11/17/1987 11/17/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062583840 0 Martin,Gregory S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/3/1984 8/19/1998 1/6/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112802481 0 Martin,Justin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 L Limited U Unclassified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112802481 1 Martin,Justin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 1/13/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 92.593 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108453510 1 Martin,Justine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/2004 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2619 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111236202 0 Martin,LaCresha O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109674180 0 Martin,Laurel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 F Full-Time N16E 15 11 27.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110686653 0 Martin,Lisa C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103108401 0 Martin,Marjorie I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023863554 0 Martin,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/5/1986 8/20/1986 2/5/1986 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1986.552 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111720213 0 Martin,Mikel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00055772541 0 Martin,Philip R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 8/20/2001 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055772541 3 Martin,Philip R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 8/20/2001 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074747574 0 Martin,Ronald G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1993 8/3/2011 11/30/1998 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00019530918 0 Martin,Ruth A Eells E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52N MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Svc Supp E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 S Seasonal C Classified 9/3/1974 9/3/1974 9/3/1974 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111406878 0 Martin,Sharon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 586.285 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110950686 0 Martin,Shawn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C393 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110950686 1 Martin,Shawn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 2/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 823.529 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112626954 0 Martin,Suzanne B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1667.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108368964 0 Martin,Suzanne Faye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/30/2004 10/30/2004 10/30/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 675 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105818724 0 Martin,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/17/2002 9/1/2008 9/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105818724 1 Martin,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2002 9/1/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 594.229 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090359379 0 Martin,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090359379 1 Martin,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112473108 0 Martindale,Christine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00069934590 0 Martineau,Robin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1993 2/10/1993 4/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00087358194 0 Martinez,Belinda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 8/27/1989 8/27/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087358194 1 Martinez,Belinda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1989 8/27/1989 7/1/1995 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106100181 0 Martinez,Jessie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106100181 2 Martinez,Jessie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5412.56 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093189393 1 Martinez,Joseph L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/13/1996 3/25/2009 5/23/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074243565 2 Martinez,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/16/1993 10/10/1994 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1577.893 B Biweekly 0.48 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112818321 0 Martinez,Mark Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1671.034 B Biweekly 0.64 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00067041117 0 Martinez,Santos Gonzalez E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1992 3/23/1994 4/22/1995 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2784.406 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00037738701 0 Martinez,Susan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1980 12/15/1980 12/15/1980 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109731996 0 Martinez,Tara Stormoen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052885998 0 Martinez,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/1990 5/9/1990 8/25/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00052885998 1 Martinez,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/1990 5/9/1990 8/25/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047895507 0 Marting,Shannon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5956.522 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047895507 1 Marting,Shannon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111363912 0 Martini,Jeannie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 171.76 B Biweekly 0.27 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111293424 0 Martinka,Kelly Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111774861 0 MartinOakes,Mary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2009 4/4/2009 4/4/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 592.593 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112107006 0 Martins,Cynthia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2009 9/17/2009 9/17/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112107006 1 Martins,Cynthia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2009 9/17/2009 5/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112107006 2 Martins,Cynthia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2009 9/17/2009 9/17/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112107006 3 Martins,Cynthia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2009 9/17/2009 7/2/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112107006 4 Martins,Cynthia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2009 9/17/2009 9/17/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112107006 5 Martins,Cynthia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2009 9/17/2009 9/17/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112907124 0 Martinsen,Brad J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2956.46 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112960485 0 Martinson,Elizabeth Michele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099587466 0 Martinson,James F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099587466 2 Martinson,James F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1915.675 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111888909 0 Martinson,Melissa S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112618242 0 Martodam,Amy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 652.07 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00067956669 0 Maruska,Kristi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1992 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067956669 2 Maruska,Kristi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1992 8/23/1999 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 473.684 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109895049 0 Marxer,Stacy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 S Seasonal U Unclassified 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109895049 1 Marxer,Stacy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061791840 0 Marzinske,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061791840 1 Marzinske,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4561.974 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092997135 0 Marzolf,Donna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00099565389 0 Maschka,Kathleen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 1/27/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.973 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099565389 1 Maschka,Kathleen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 1/27/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003836943 0 Mascotti,Lawrence Beni E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1978 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003836943 1 Mascotti,Lawrence Beni E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1978 8/27/2005 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 357.558 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003836943 2 Mascotti,Lawrence Beni E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1978 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003742299 0 Mascotti,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1969 9/1/1969 9/1/1969 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003742299 1 Mascotti,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1969 9/1/1969 9/1/1969 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109075230 0 Masloski,Raymond P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 9/2/2005 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 0.19 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102602016 1 Mason,Angela Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/29/2000 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2098.472 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099630036 0 Mason,Daniel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 11/3/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085693014 0 Mason,Douglas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002035 Audio Visual Technician E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1981 11/23/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 7 59 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109300851 0 Mason,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109300851 1 Mason,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1932.85 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108302634 0 Mason,Jennifer S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2004 1/10/2005 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 278.351 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107781597 0 Mason,Jesse L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 8/21/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1935.384 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107781597 2 Mason,Jesse L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 8/21/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3400.425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004000986 0 Mason,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1971 9/1/1973 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00004000986 1 Mason,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1971 9/1/1973 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00083082978 0 Mason,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1995 9/1/2004 8/31/2000 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 473.684 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00083082978 1 Mason,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1995 9/1/2004 8/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105363522 0 Mason,Ross D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105363522 1 Mason,Ross D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1875.723 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00024008292 0 Mason,Valerie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1976 7/15/1976 1/15/1988 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00090330372 0 Massa,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1992 10/26/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090330372 1 Massa,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1992 10/26/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3295.026 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090330372 4 Massa,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1992 10/26/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101045835 2 Massaglia,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/22/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101045835 3 Massaglia,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/22/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 874.64 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111235707 0 Massaros,Anthony G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.24 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105095628 0 Massaros,Janeen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112727835 0 Masserano,Kim Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 227.273 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112727835 1 Masserano,Kim Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105454206 0 Massmann,Susan Bell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2001 7/11/2006 7/1/2006 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1183.42 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00078858747 0 Masson,Mylan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/1994 7/12/1994 1/1/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108131166 0 Mastel,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2004 9/21/2005 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00033389235 0 Master,Darlene P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1980 12/1/1980 6/3/1997 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108277686 0 Master,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 001604 College Bkstore Supv E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2004 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112637745 0 Masters,Jennifer Jackie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099704484 0 Mastey,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1997 1/9/1997 8/15/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091008720 0 Mastin,Marla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112694472 0 Mastley,Christiana Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 8/28/2010 8/28/2010 8/28/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00101008413 0 Mastro,James V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101008413 1 Mastro,James V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1957.5 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086286321 0 Mastro,Timothy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1994 6/16/1994 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 24.71 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106074837 0 Matarrese,Craig B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2774.378 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101894265 0 Matchinsky,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101894265 1 Matchinsky,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111615570 0 Matejcek,Thomas Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105597459 1 Matek,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 10/27/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112318470 0 Matel,Jessica K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty No
00004990689 0 Matel,Kathleen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004990689 1 Matel,Kathleen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2685.603 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105335604 0 Matheson,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 913.148 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112107303 0 Mathews,Amy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108715761 0 Mathews,Bruce C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00062283672 0 Mathews,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/9/1991 10/9/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2416.852 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062283672 1 Mathews,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/9/1991 10/9/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2322.034 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111348666 0 Mathews,Darcy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/2008 8/12/2008 8/12/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00109526769 0 Mathews,David Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109526769 1 Mathews,David Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108934848 1 Mathews,Lori J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 5/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107397675 0 Mathews,Sally Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2003 7/11/2003 12/5/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101545488 1 Mathews,Shawn G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T545 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/1999 1/16/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003338775 0 Mathias,Patrick W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003338775 1 Mathias,Patrick W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6850 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105328971 0 Mathiason,Jerry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105328971 1 Mathiason,Jerry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2366.379 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086739345 0 Mathiowetz,Anne G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T043 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1984 7/30/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101991087 0 Mathiowetz,Philip E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T045 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 3/6/1984 9/1/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101991087 2 Mathiowetz,Philip E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 3/6/1984 9/1/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 333.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100410552 1 Mathis,Trena M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/1997 12/3/1997 12/3/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100410552 2 Mathis,Trena M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/1997 12/3/1997 12/3/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4941.408 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101876247 0 Mathison,Joni A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112635864 0 Mathius,Phoebe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112944249 0 Matia,Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E265M A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 340.909 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099359766 1 Mato Nunpa,Chris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 1/7/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108408069 0 Matos,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3583.034 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00055806102 0 Matsen,William E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055806102 1 Matsen,William E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6524.625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105741108 0 Matson,Jo AnnM E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/25/2002 2/25/2002 4/29/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3506.344 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00111345597 0 Matson-Fluto,Jessica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00052823430 1 Matter-Hines,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 5/9/1990 5/8/1994 10/7/1997 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105661710 0 Mattern,Jody L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105661710 1 Mattern,Jody L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1858.1 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110135223 0 Mattern,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00011631906 1 Matthees,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3353.045 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00011631906 3 Matthees,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1563.62 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102954357 0 Matthees,Stacey Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100236906 0 Mattheisen,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1997 9/9/1997 9/9/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 17.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102477078 0 Matthews,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2000 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102477078 1 Matthews,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2000 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2637.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057581568 0 Matthews,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 10/1/1991 9/22/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1589.889 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00057581568 1 Matthews,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 10/1/1991 9/22/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108961776 0 Matthias-Anderson,Deborah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108961776 1 Matthias-Anderson,Deborah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 458.146 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107347086 0 Matthys,Lorri Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2003 8/17/2006 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2107.285 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094300074 0 Mattick,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1996 1/7/1996 12/5/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108150273 0 Mattis,Anne Therese E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00107966628 0 Mattison,Aaron J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100182060 1 Mattison,Teresa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112671999 0 Mattos,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100915749 0 Mattson,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1998 1/14/1999 1/14/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00047182113 0 Mattson,Drew E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1980 9/1/1980 9/1/1980 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2978.261 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty No
00047182113 1 Mattson,Drew E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1980 9/1/1980 9/1/1980 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4032.574 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111024738 0 Mattson,Jolene K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112913361 0 Mattson,Karl J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109790010 0 Mattson,Keith Glenn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109790010 1 Mattson,Keith Glenn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3210.938 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00083764593 0 Mattson,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1995 5/10/1995 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00050349420 0 Mattson,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1992 1/2/2001 1/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005262840 1 Mattson,Patrick R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1987 1/6/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00091917243 1 Mattson,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 1/16/1989 9/11/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112124133 0 Mattson,Robin Danielle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003237 Facilities Services Supv E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 16E 09 12 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105455592 0 Matuska,Jeanette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 S Seasonal C Classified 9/5/2001 9/4/2003 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 7 62 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102758634 0 Matuszak,Brian T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1528.281 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108967716 0 Matuszak,Sara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108967716 1 Matuszak,Sara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1483.213 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109785258 0 Matuszak,Steven S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112778919 0 Matuszak,Tami Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00060086763 0 Matz,Karl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1991 6/10/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00060086763 1 Matz,Karl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1991 6/10/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112121559 0 Matzke,Helene Alexandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 10/5/2009 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105243039 0 Matzke,Jennifer Sell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 9/17/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2208.276 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00090880614 0 Matzke,Lisa Jeanette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1767.241 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090880614 1 Matzke,Lisa Jeanette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 58 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090880614 2 Matzke,Lisa Jeanette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 12/13/2010 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102307788 3 Matzke,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2003 10/15/2003 10/15/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112478355 0 Matzner,Alan H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2431.801 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112847922 0 Mau,ODean C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/16/2010 12/16/2010 12/16/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 15 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112002066 0 Mauch,Lois M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 941.911 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099706365 0 Mauch,Matthew D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099706365 2 Mauch,Matthew D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1507.143 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085442148 0 Maudal,Cindy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1985 6/14/1985 4/23/1998 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00034635150 0 Maul,Dannie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1988 8/21/1988 9/9/1992 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112848417 0 Maul,Rebecca I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/7/2010 12/7/2010 3/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112655862 0 Maunu,Dara K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109077012 0 Maurer,Andrew F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003072 EDP Operations Assistant Sr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 5/25/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108957222 0 Maurer,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108957222 1 Maurer,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1659.098 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075801924 3 Maurstad,Sylvia D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 10/1/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110722986 0 Maus,Craig D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2171.815 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110722986 1 Maus,Craig D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2687.28 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101021580 0 Maxson,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.076 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101021580 1 Maxson,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1446.171 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111933855 0 Maxwell,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4809.157 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105657354 0 Maxwell,Justin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100325808 0 Maxwell,Margaret Sena E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 2/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 614.991 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112224519 0 Maxwell,Ryan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2011 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111629331 0 Maxwell,Yoke Fang Teo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 12/31/2008 12/31/2008 12/31/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112712391 0 May,Amanda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 61 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00112843467 0 May,Connie Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111456279 0 May,Crystal D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 L Limited U Unclassified 9/11/2008 9/11/2008 7/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108218187 0 May,Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106476381 0 May,Gloria A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090814284 0 May,James J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1985 8/27/1985 8/6/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090814284 1 May,James J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1985 8/27/1985 8/6/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 128.866 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00016674471 0 May,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016674471 1 May,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4566.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112815549 0 May,Paige Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 490 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110846934 2 Mayer,Beth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110846934 3 Mayer,Beth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00014970087 0 Mayer,Betty A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1988 5/23/1988 2/12/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3450.153 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00091862298 0 Mayer,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091862298 1 Mayer,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111673782 1 Mayer,Debra R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111820302 0 Mayer,Denise A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108434997 0 Mayer,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T573 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 7/22/2008 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 21.43 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108434997 1 Mayer,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 12/6/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112008897 0 Mayer,Kateri Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 8/11/2009 8/11/2009 8/11/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.44 207 Technical Yes
00112699818 0 Mayer,Raeann Eliz E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 681.709 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00035231922 0 Mayer,Tamera J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1979 5/14/1979 11/30/1992 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00084915072 0 Mayerich,Rick L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084915072 1 Mayerich,Rick L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112017807 0 Mayers,Elizabeth Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.173 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112017807 1 Mayers,Elizabeth Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 468.283 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109020087 1 Mayes,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109020087 2 Mayes,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112830003 0 Mayette,Theresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107533008 1 Mayfield,Carrie Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 263.736 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101035242 0 Mayhew,Kathryn P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101034054 0 Mayhew,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044111133 0 May-Machunda,Phyllis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111338568 0 Mayne,Deborah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111347577 0 Mayo,Douglas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007862 MnSCU Administrator 12 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5974.444 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110656161 0 Mayo,Jolene A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105886440 0 Mayo,Larry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2002 6/3/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 382.979 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101147904 0 Mayotte,Seth B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1998 10/1/1998 10/1/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2172.794 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106191657 0 Mayry,Marilyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/2002 9/19/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106191657 2 Mayry,Marilyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/2002 9/19/2002 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110849706 0 Mays,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/16/2007 11/16/2007 11/16/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110849706 2 Mays,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/16/2007 11/16/2007 11/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1447.2 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102283038 0 Mazur,Celeste Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2000 8/25/2008 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2306.95 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102283038 1 Mazur,Celeste Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2000 8/25/2008 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3064.103 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003763584 1 Mazur,Ronald M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 9/1/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112667544 0 Mazzei,Cristiano A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112245408 0 Mazzitelli,Teresa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1792.763 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00107041572 0 Mbonifor,Patience S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2003 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107041572 1 Mbonifor,Patience S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2003 8/27/2007 5/16/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107041572 2 Mbonifor,Patience S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2003 8/27/2007 5/16/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4587.054 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087376806 0 McAdam,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 3/28/1994 11/8/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112980087 0 McAfee-Levan,Erika Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.38 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112014837 0 McAleer,Patrick Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112014837 1 McAleer,Patrick Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109529541 0 McAllister,Eric Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 3/30/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109529541 1 McAllister,Eric Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 3/30/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109529541 2 McAllister,Eric Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 3/30/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2982.778 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109529541 3 McAllister,Eric Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 9/8/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00030844341 0 McAlpine,Cheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1981 7/23/1981 1/28/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106033356 0 McAndrews,Jane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2002 7/19/2010 8/12/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112911084 0 McArdell,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00000701514 0 McArthur,Jerie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1989 1/4/1993 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000701514 1 McArthur,Jerie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1989 1/4/1993 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111193632 0 McAulay,Timothy Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57B AFSCME Seasl w Intermit Appt E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 S Seasonal C Classified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111193632 2 McAulay,Timothy Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57B AFSCME Seasl w Intermit Appt E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 1/6/2010 I Intermittent 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00101591919 0 McAuley,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 L Limited U Unclassified 5/10/1999 5/10/1999 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112913064 0 McAvaney,Andrew JE E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112213530 0 McBeath,Deanna Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T593 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Pr/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 33.43 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099755766 0 McBee,Monica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1997 3/3/1997 4/6/1998 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102392631 2 McBreen,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 8/1/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4980.843 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112280355 0 McBride Bibby,Julia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106083549 0 McBride,Alison Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106083549 1 McBride,Alison Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106083549 2 McBride,Alison Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/14/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106083549 3 McBride,Alison Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 6/7/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106083549 4 McBride,Alison Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2227.916 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110508156 0 McBride,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/2007 6/21/2007 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103061673 1 McBride,Ed F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1367.19 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107465490 1 McBride,Owen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011777535 0 McBride,William F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1989 8/1/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00011777535 1 McBride,William F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1989 8/1/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1181.034 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108154431 0 McBroom,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2004 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108154431 1 McBroom,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2004 1/9/2006 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108154431 2 McBroom,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2004 1/9/2006 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030875229 1 McCabe Swan,Sheila Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/19/2010 10/19/2010 10/19/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00080431362 0 McCabe,James T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1994 10/11/1994 8/28/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112441725 0 McCabe,Patrick Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 5/5/2010 5/5/2010 5/5/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111028698 0 McCabe,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2529.698 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079352262 1 McCabe,Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 12/15/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2079.59 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112666851 0 McCabe,Ryan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112666851 1 McCabe,Ryan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3551.02 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109749123 0 McCaffrey,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109749123 1 McCaffrey,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 64.433 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109749123 2 McCaffrey,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2006 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107834958 0 McCaffrey,Terri DMartin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/27/2004 1/23/2010 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 303.371 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107834958 1 McCaffrey,Terri DMartin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/27/2004 1/23/2010 1/10/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109824660 0 McCall,Janice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043057674 1 McCalla,Kelly B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C404 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3448.276 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112270257 0 McCallum,Randy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102667554 0 McCamant,Thaddeus E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2555.74 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110662299 1 McCamant,Virginia Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 9/8/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112683186 0 McCampbell,Duncan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1555.55 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093503916 0 McCance,Wendy G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1995 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049174884 0 McCann,Colleen G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1989 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110088396 0 McCann,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110088396 1 McCann,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 813.986 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100195821 0 McCann,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1997 9/9/1997 12/2/2004 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.21 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00043793244 0 McCarl,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1985 9/5/1985 9/5/1985 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101647260 0 McCarney,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 10/3/2008 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111242142 0 McCartan,Laura J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.421 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111242142 1 McCartan,Laura J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 706.153 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109146807 0 McCarthy,Amy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102472128 1 McCarthy,Casey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 5/28/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2573.027 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00090579357 0 McCarthy,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1984 8/1/1984 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107501229 1 McCarthy,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112184424 0 McCarthy,Patrick L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/20/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008697645 0 McCarthy,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 9/1/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008697645 4 McCarthy,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 9/1/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107386884 0 McCarty,Melissa Otilia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 10/28/2009 F Full-Time N7 61 13 18.28 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099465795 0 McCauley Jugovich,Rachel K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2007 8/27/1997 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 38.75 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099465795 1 McCauley Jugovich,Rachel K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2007 8/27/1997 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110687247 0 McCauley,Shelley Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111391632 0 McChesney,Charles Russell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 001376 MnSCU Student Activ Coord E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101481039 0 McClain,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1999 3/1/1999 3/1/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068794704 0 McClain,Monica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 10/2/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00068794704 1 McClain,Monica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 10/2/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109499445 0 McClelland,Janet W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 F Full-Time 7 66 14 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106121169 0 McClelland,Peter S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2002 7/7/2002 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 800 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109999098 0 McClendon,Susan MargaretMarie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 S Seasonal C Classified 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099421245 0 McClintock,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 10/16/1996 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019313712 2 McClintock,Laurie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/31/1977 8/23/2006 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023065416 1 McCluer,Richmond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1989 1/7/2010 11/26/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 697.563 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108781596 0 McCluney,Thomas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57C MAPE FT Exempt GT 6 mos E Executive 001399 Safety & Health Officer 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023751486 0 McClure,Diane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1973 11/12/1973 12/18/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110681010 0 McClure,Erin Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 5/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008930592 2 McClure,Laura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/1980 2/4/1991 3/16/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2374.517 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112983255 0 McClure-Mork,Kelley D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087889032 0 McCluskey,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1989 8/22/1989 8/22/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087889032 2 McCluskey,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1989 8/22/1989 8/22/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3212.65 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087889032 4 McCluskey,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 000105 Automotive Mechanic E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1989 8/22/1989 8/22/1989 I Intermittent 2 89 6 22.34 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00076732623 0 McCollum,Diana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1994 4/29/1994 11/21/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109698534 0 McConnaughey,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/2006 1/11/2007 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109698534 1 McConnaughey,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/2006 1/11/2007 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102425004 1 McConnell,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105343029 0 McConnell,Jane S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00105343029 1 McConnell,Jane S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087420960 0 McConnell,Nolan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1989 1/3/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087420960 1 McConnell,Nolan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1989 1/3/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087420960 2 McConnell,Nolan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1989 1/3/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 733.334 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102756654 2 McConnell,Rebecca Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 1/13/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.51 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106068501 0 McCord,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106068501 1 McCord,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1295.708 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102991185 0 McCormic,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109853172 1 McCormick,Elizabeth Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 762.887 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112624380 0 McCormick,Isabel Clarkson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105345207 0 McCormick,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105345207 1 McCormick,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 7031.254 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103169880 0 McCormick,James H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007850 Chancellor MNSCU E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/2/2001 7/2/2001 7/2/2001 F Full-Time CITL 01 2 13793.103 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102640527 0 McCormick,Kristi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/23/2000 10/16/2006 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086062086 0 McCormick,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 S Seasonal C Classified 3/4/1991 3/4/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110802384 0 McCormick,Todd David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 1/8/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 480.137 B Biweekly 0.15 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101079099 1 McCoss-Yerigan,Tanya R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112674672 0 McCoy,Chris Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4425.8 B Biweekly 0.86 220 Manager Yes
00109030680 1 McCoy,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 29.5 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109030680 2 McCoy,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 155.914 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00033786522 0 McCracken,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00033786522 1 McCracken,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103072464 0 McCready,James K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 E Emergency C Classified 1/8/2001 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111104829 0 McCue,Jason R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000861 Building Svcs Manager E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108584685 0 McCuen,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 S Seasonal C Classified 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.57 206 Clerical Yes
00112282038 0 McCullick,Connie Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1227.273 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00004115826 0 McCulloch,Joseph H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1974 9/17/1974 6/20/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004115826 1 McCulloch,Joseph H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1974 9/17/1974 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4281.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109220859 0 McCullough,Ellen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099798435 0 McCullough,Mark G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/24/1997 3/24/1997 3/24/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2938.586 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112680810 0 McCullough,Maureen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112680810 1 McCullough,Maureen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1541.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109023255 0 McCullough-Zander,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099577170 0 McCurdy,Jennifer Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1996 2/26/1998 2/26/1998 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00111935538 0 McCutchen,Jeremy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00082697076 0 McCutcheon,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1995 9/1/1995 7/1/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2362.529 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108230166 0 McDermott,Jeanine S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.878 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108230166 1 McDermott,Jeanine S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106129287 0 McDermott,Patrick R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00048797100 0 McDonagh,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1981 10/21/1981 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048797100 1 McDonagh,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1981 10/21/1981 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3149.819 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110706057 0 McDonald,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2333.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100181763 0 McDonald,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C444 MnSCU Itasca CC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 2/19/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3883.716 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101629935 0 McDonald,Carolyn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1999 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109848519 0 McDonald,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109848519 1 McDonald,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2689 Arrowhead CC - Grand Rapids 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108226206 0 McDonald,Gwendolyn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100131273 1 McDonald,Kenneth P. E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100131273 2 McDonald,Kenneth P. E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T545 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 2/18/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100131273 4 McDonald,Kenneth P. E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 6/5/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 810 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101378673 2 McDonald,Kevin Q E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 7/11/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00013124826 0 McDonald,Linda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085695489 0 McDonald,Mary H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1992 3/9/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1052.124 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055184481 0 McDonald,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1990 11/1/2008 8/15/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087289290 0 McDonald,Perpetua A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1981 8/28/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087289290 2 McDonald,Perpetua A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1981 8/28/1995 1/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087289290 3 McDonald,Perpetua A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1981 8/28/1995 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099551034 0 McDonald,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/12/1996 11/12/1996 11/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00031089861 0 McDonald,Roberta J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/24/1980 3/24/1980 9/1/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2371.154 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031089861 1 McDonald,Roberta J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/24/1980 3/24/1980 9/1/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2795.918 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101434014 0 McDonald,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T525 MnSCU Henn South TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/25/1999 2/25/1999 12/21/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111671505 0 McDonald,Sara Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111671505 1 McDonald,Sara Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103059297 0 McDonald-Hins,Maureen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2001 1/9/2001 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107511624 0 McDonnell,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/19/2008 11/16/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2391.76 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054576918 0 McDonnell,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 6/20/1997 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00054576918 1 McDonnell,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 5/12/2011 P Part-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 0.87 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051371100 0 McDonough,Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1990 3/7/1990 12/3/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00088590942 0 McDonough,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/18/1992 2/15/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108199872 0 McDougal,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2267.436 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108199872 1 McDougal,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108199872 2 McDougal,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108199872 3 McDougal,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2987.5 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107432721 0 McDougall,Earl D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2003 8/6/2003 8/5/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111397671 0 McDougall,Jeremy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 266.667 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112599927 0 McDougall,Kelly Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2010 6/25/2010 7/30/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109387377 0 McDowell,Gary I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00064134279 0 McDowell,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 1/10/2005 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical No
00110320155 0 McDowell,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109784565 0 McDowell,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 634.259 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109784565 1 McDowell,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112624083 0 McDuffie,Deangelo Corzell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113109183 0 McEachran,Aaron D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/6/2011 5/6/2011 5/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1846.154 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019426671 0 McEvoy,Rita A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1974 7/14/1982 7/14/1982 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107737344 0 McEwen,Daniel C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 8/18/2008 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107737344 1 McEwen,Daniel C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1826.087 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110321838 0 McEwen,Michelle C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000148 Cashier E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2007 4/19/2007 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112684473 0 McFadden,Jonathan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109026027 0 McFall,Jan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109026027 1 McFall,Jan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009334314 0 McFall,Roberta K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1987 1/23/1987 11/5/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107730414 0 McFarland,Diane S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 1/8/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112676949 0 McFarland,Mary Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 616.006 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112778721 0 McFarlane,Reed N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113162049 0 McGahey,Dawn Christiane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111162546 0 McGahey,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1956.034 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105246108 0 McGannon,Heather A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 008748 Proj Functional Manager E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 L Limited U Unclassified 7/16/2001 7/16/2001 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 37.13 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107470242 1 McGee,Jacob E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00106186707 0 McGee,Linda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/24/2002 6/24/2002 6/24/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106186707 1 McGee,Linda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/24/2002 6/24/2002 6/24/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00054674037 0 McGee,Michael Raymond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T014 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/30/1990 6/15/2000 7/30/1990 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3741.992 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112964049 0 McGee,Michaela S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106337781 0 McGee,Pamela Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112675167 0 McGee,Rose M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112678533 0 McGehee,Michael Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00063051021 0 McGhee,Alison E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1992 1/1/1992 8/19/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1107.439 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095396697 0 McGillis,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1996 6/4/2004 6/5/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111063843 0 McGillivray,Joshua K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 19.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046089747 0 McGillivray,LaRae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102977325 0 McGing,Christine J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2000 11/20/2000 11/20/2000 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111911778 0 McGinley Myers,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1317.43 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111911778 1 McGinley Myers,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 1/3/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1998.355 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00042145488 1 McGinn,Daniel P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/14/1979 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1078.25 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087081885 0 McGinn,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1994 11/14/1994 9/23/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00103083156 1 McGinnis,Patricia M. E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 6/13/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112779909 0 McGivern,William Jerome E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 T Temporary C Classified 10/19/2010 10/19/2010 10/19/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00104980788 0 McGlauchlen,Laura Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2001 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00087162174 0 McGlynn,Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106341246 0 McGoldrick,Sean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4750.958 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109303821 0 McGovern,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 1/18/2006 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00111351636 0 McGowan,Angela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1347.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00028921167 1 McGowan,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 7/1/2000 9/23/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00028921167 2 McGowan,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 7/1/2000 9/23/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112818618 0 McGowan,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00000873576 0 McGowan,Patricia Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3043.683 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000873576 1 McGowan,Patricia Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108510435 0 McGown,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1677.632 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108510435 1 McGown,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.61 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105736059 0 McGraw,Jeane Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2002 2/5/2002 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108221058 0 McGriff,Ronald I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1290.949 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099753588 0 McGrory,Elizabeth Sears E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 3/10/1997 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102760713 0 McGuinness,Denis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00062041716 0 McGuire,Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 11/30/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.82 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062041716 1 McGuire,Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 11/30/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00022190355 0 McGuire,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1974 9/11/1974 1/24/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00075655404 0 McGuire,Jeanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 8/12/2002 8/13/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075655404 1 McGuire,Jeanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 8/12/2002 8/13/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00075655404 2 McGuire,Jeanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 8/12/2002 8/13/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2554.688 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00075655404 4 McGuire,Jeanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 8/12/2002 2/14/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112798521 0 McGuire,Jedidiah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 170.455 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101890602 0 McGuire,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101890602 1 McGuire,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101890602 2 McGuire,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00018463500 0 McGuire,William W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1971 9/9/1971 6/20/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5956.52 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00018463500 1 McGuire,William W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1971 9/9/1971 6/20/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00033953337 0 McGurren,Jeannine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48A MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1984 9/17/1984 9/17/1997 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111686949 0 McHenry,Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 002184 Planning Supv State E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112522410 0 McHenry,Kelly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00055078551 0 McHugh,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1990 9/5/1990 9/5/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102768336 0 McIlhon,Michael Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102768336 1 McIlhon,Michael Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1333.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102768336 2 McIlhon,Michael Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102768336 4 McIlhon,Michael Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102768336 6 McIlhon,Michael Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112072257 0 McIntosh,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112387473 0 McIntosh,Brad Wallen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2010 4/13/2010 4/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2620.192 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112387473 1 McIntosh,Brad Wallen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2010 4/13/2010 12/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1419.272 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110308968 1 McIntosh,Kristin H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 1/12/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110647746 0 McIntyre,Kerry M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110647746 1 McIntyre,Kerry M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5839.286 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110394999 0 McKay,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2007 4/19/2007 4/19/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110394999 1 McKay,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2007 4/19/2007 4/19/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110394999 2 McKay,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2007 4/19/2007 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110394999 3 McKay,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2007 4/19/2007 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1491.525 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099626373 0 McKearnan,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099626373 1 McKearnan,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1208.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00014654178 0 McKee,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1971 8/16/1971 9/16/1985 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4499.732 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111532509 0 McKeeth,Candi J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2008 10/24/2008 10/24/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00078683121 0 McKelvey,Jacqueline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C551 MnSCU Rainy River CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1994 8/1/1994 8/1/1994 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00001535688 0 McKenna,Jack F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 9/8/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001535688 1 McKenna,Jack F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 9/8/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110269269 0 McKenna,Kevin P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087059115 0 McKenna,Mark T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 9/18/1989 3/29/2005 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109071369 0 McKenna,Sean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 1/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111698136 0 McKenzie,David Glen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/3/2009 2/3/2009 2/3/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00014251545 1 McKenzie,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1505.49 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112921182 0 McKenzie,Katlyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 487.805 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100023363 0 McKenzie,Lori J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1997 6/23/1997 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00022995720 0 McKenzie,Mary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1984 10/15/1984 3/5/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108606762 0 McKenzie,Nancy Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/2004 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 562.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112255506 0 McKeown,Ryan Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100373526 0 McKinley,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 4/26/1999 9/1/2004 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 41.58 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00080716581 0 McKinley,Jane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1994 10/19/1994 8/23/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.85 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080716581 1 McKinley,Jane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1994 10/19/1994 8/23/2007 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080716581 2 McKinley,Jane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1994 10/19/1994 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108509643 0 McKinney,Rose M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047627019 0 McKinzie,Evonne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/1974 2/26/1974 2/28/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2229.69 B Biweekly 0.33 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00047627019 2 McKinzie,Evonne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/26/1974 2/26/1974 9/7/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2229.693 B Biweekly 0.18 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00091047429 0 McKinzie,Joel P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091047429 1 McKinzie,Joel P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107484597 0 McKnight,Barry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1565.217 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107484597 1 McKnight,Barry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088112178 0 McKown,Kelly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/1989 8/31/1999 9/2/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088112178 2 McKown,Kelly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/7/1989 8/31/1999 9/2/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2239.382 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088112178 3 McKown,Kelly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/7/1989 8/31/1999 9/2/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1394.974 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088112178 4 McKown,Kelly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/7/1989 8/31/1999 9/15/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00108850698 0 McKown,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2005 3/22/2010 4/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 479.088 B Biweekly 0.08 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108850698 1 McKown,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2005 3/22/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 293.566 B Biweekly 0.08 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103113153 0 McKuras,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 333.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00015171552 0 McKusky,Cherilyn Alice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/30/1987 11/4/1993 6/26/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100643202 0 McLachlan,June D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100643202 1 McLachlan,June D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112677444 0 McLain,Addie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 282.353 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110620422 0 McLain,Valarie Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2882.585 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100036629 0 McLaughlin,Carey Martin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/23/1997 8/27/2009 1/17/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105682104 0 McLaughlin,Christine Parenteau E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2001 1/23/2002 1/23/2002 I Intermittent 6 56 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00105682104 1 McLaughlin,Christine Parenteau E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/20/2001 1/23/2002 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112939992 0 McLaughlin,Daniel P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 227.273 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106166016 0 McLaughlin,Jessica A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/13/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00090965259 1 McLaughlin,Kevin N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090965259 2 McLaughlin,Kevin N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101148597 0 McLaughlin,Kimberly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003718 MnSCU Regional Audit Coord E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1998 10/1/1998 3/6/2000 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027166689 0 McLaughlin,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1982 12/29/1982 1/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027166689 3 McLaughlin,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1982 12/29/1982 1/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100614987 0 McLaughlin,Michael M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 6/18/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090326907 2 McLaughlin,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1994 8/15/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108929601 0 McLaurin,Sarah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2005 12/29/2008 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102494106 1 McLean,Anthony G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2000 5/30/2000 1/8/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 592.105 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00001417482 0 McLean,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107733879 0 McLemore,Elizabeth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2466.666 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109321245 0 McLemore,Maria Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 5/12/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4024.521 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00001868823 0 McLeod,Kathy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 1/26/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00033850872 0 McLoone,Nancy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/1979 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.871 B Biweekly 0.77 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00033850872 1 McLoone,Nancy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/13/1979 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100327293 0 McMackins,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1997 10/4/1997 1/17/2007 I Intermittent 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100327293 2 McMackins,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T04F MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/4/1997 10/4/1997 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100327293 5 McMackins,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/4/1997 10/4/1997 7/6/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100327293 6 McMackins,William C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/4/1997 10/4/1997 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108264519 0 McMahon,Dale G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 6/13/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 2571.429 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085971303 0 McMahon,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/13/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085971303 1 McMahon,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/13/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085971303 2 McMahon,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/13/1990 5/23/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2344.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085971303 3 McMahon,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085971303 4 McMahon,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T653 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/13/1990 3/22/2010 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001092465 0 McMahon,Lisa Ann B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1987 6/3/1991 10/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00066760254 0 McMahon,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1992 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041471892 0 McMahon,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1987 12/2/1987 2/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108824562 0 McMahon,William Farley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105674679 0 McManimon,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105674679 1 McManimon,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100972080 0 McManus,Brendan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100972080 1 McManus,Brendan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2709.404 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108235116 0 McManus,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108235116 1 McManus,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3853.125 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112473405 0 McManus,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.45 207 Technical No
00108227592 0 McMeen,Linda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110829213 0 McMenomy,Katherine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 S Seasonal C Classified 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.65 207 Technical Yes
00110829213 1 McMenomy,Katherine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 I Intermittent 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.4 207 Technical Yes
00108069489 0 McMillan,Judy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112690908 0 McMillin,Toni M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 516.129 B Biweekly 0.3 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110395989 0 McMullen,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 47.94 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00066847671 0 McMullen-Boyer,Jo L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1992 8/17/1992 11/14/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2136.628 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00066847671 1 McMullen-Boyer,Jo L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1992 8/17/1992 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112768029 0 McMurray,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/2010 9/28/2010 9/28/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109339164 0 McNab,Sandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2006 5/24/2006 12/20/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00105819021 0 McNabb,Kathleen Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/15/2002 4/15/2002 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1578.477 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112865148 0 McNamara,Jeremy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112763970 0 McNamara,Maggie Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 271.605 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103072167 0 McNamara,Sonya Koplin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 11/30/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2136.628 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112918608 0 McNamee,Teresa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113160861 0 McNearney,Juliet A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085153365 0 McNeese,Kenneth W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1983 3/17/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.91 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00101678742 0 McNeil,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/25/1999 5/25/1999 9/8/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101678742 1 McNeil,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/25/1999 5/25/1999 9/8/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109301346 0 McNitt,Craig J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102821499 1 McNulty,Michael Jerome E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2000 1/12/2008 12/2/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112072653 0 McNurlin,Scott Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2009 8/27/2009 8/27/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086802111 0 McPherson,Lynda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1992 11/3/1992 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111404403 0 McQuade Zaffke,Debra Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110790207 0 McQuay,Wendy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00102834270 0 McQuillan,Patrick D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11K Unclassified Exempt MMA&MAPE E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 32.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108101763 1 McQuitty,Karmen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2004 8/20/2008 9/2/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 267.442 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112625766 0 McRandall,Alex E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112035528 0 McReynolds,David Manor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112035528 1 McReynolds,David Manor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3767.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003444903 0 McRoberts,Sheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003444903 2 McRoberts,Sheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5956.522 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00022197384 2 McShane,Michael M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1969 8/1/1969 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108391932 0 McSheffrey,Karin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2004 11/8/2004 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00066005280 1 McTeague,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00066005280 2 McTeague,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102757248 0 McVay,Gloria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4298.692 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102757248 1 McVay,Gloria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2481.069 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00029644560 0 Meacham,Bonnie Lou E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.99 207 Technical Yes
00099837144 1 Mead,Corinna R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/10/1997 2/10/1997 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103112460 0 Mead,Gary Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2001 8/26/2002 1/10/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100644093 0 Mead,Sandi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1998 3/12/1998 3/12/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034871562 0 Meaden,Mary Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1982 9/30/1982 7/5/2000 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 0.92 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112247982 1 Meadows,Cathy Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105229773 1 Meagher,Casey P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2001 8/27/2003 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107396784 0 Meagher,Gordon T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/2003 7/3/2003 7/8/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00002907234 0 Means,David S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/8/1982 12/8/1982 7/1/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.383 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002907234 1 Means,David S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/8/1982 12/8/1982 7/1/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100218987 0 Means,Eric Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3390.058 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00111108096 0 Mearidy,Zakeitheia Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101217897 0 Meath,Timothy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 4/26/2011 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105355503 0 Mechelke,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001225026 0 Mechell,Harry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.461 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00092596086 0 Mechell,Lauren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 7/1/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 837.663 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102021381 1 Mecklenburg,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1999 10/20/1999 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109335105 0 Medberry,Eric V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2769.231 B Biweekly 0.35 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109335105 1 Medberry,Eric V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 585.938 B Biweekly 0.21 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112161555 0 Medearis,Bruce Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2009 10/29/2009 10/29/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108997317 1 Medeck,Gregory T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112663485 0 Medeck-Johnson,Darla Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1548.295 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112663485 1 Medeck-Johnson,Darla Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109107009 0 Medinnus,Mary Therese E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00015338367 0 Medure,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00015338367 1 Medure,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093565593 0 Meehan,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 12/24/1997 12/24/1997 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00093565593 1 Meehan,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 12/24/1997 12/24/1997 1/10/2011 I Intermittent 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00093565593 3 Meehan,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/24/1997 12/24/1997 2/2/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110559636 0 Meehan,Kevin John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111393315 0 Meek,Anna George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 6/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2147.611 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111344805 0 Meek,Charles S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 390.244 B Biweekly 0.11 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112057110 0 Meeker,Marilyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 258.065 B Biweekly 0.19 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00038016693 0 Meemken,Luella M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1968 6/10/1968 2/23/1998 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00101881593 0 Meerschaert,JoAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110320254 0 Meese,Martin G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101639142 0 Mefford,Jerry Spencer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E267E C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/1999 6/2/1999 8/2/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101639142 1 Mefford,Jerry Spencer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E267E C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/1999 6/2/1999 8/2/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2506.793 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094128903 0 Megan,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094128903 6 Megan,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 1/12/2005 6/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 857.143 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00033711282 0 Mehaffey,Judith K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106160373 1 Mehmood,Nasreen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/15/2005 8/26/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2171.815 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106160373 2 Mehmood,Nasreen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/15/2005 8/26/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3846.636 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00023494581 0 Mehnert-Meland,Karen Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1978 8/28/1978 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3442.759 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00085024566 0 Mehoves,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1988 9/19/1988 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105508854 0 Mehr,Brenda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2001 7/28/2008 6/21/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099467082 0 Mehus,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 10/2/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101926143 0 Meichsner,Jie Hu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3392.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113020578 0 Meichsner,Linda Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00069487803 0 Meidl,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/19/1993 1/19/1993 12/18/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2229.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00063111114 0 Meier,Alfred E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1991 12/18/1991 12/29/1993 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111625470 0 Meier,Christopher E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102092364 0 Meier,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T713 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/1999 12/1/1999 12/1/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105366591 0 Meier,Jason T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105366591 1 Meier,Jason T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 6/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3409.518 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00060975882 0 Meier,Kelly S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/29/1991 7/29/1991 7/15/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2693.41 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112446873 0 Meier,Kyle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05A MnSCU SOU Confidential Employ E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107646858 0 Meier,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00028296972 0 Meierhofer,Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 3/17/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2520.728 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00062777088 2 Meiers,Sonja J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1992 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3705.664 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108978210 0 Mein,Eric A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/22/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108978210 1 Mein,Eric A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/22/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2082.814 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086182866 0 Meine,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107393319 0 Meiners,Jay D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2003 10/2/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 551.724 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107393319 1 Meiners,Jay D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2003 10/2/2010 9/18/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 696.774 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00071993691 0 Meiners,Katherine T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1993 9/2/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109627947 0 Meinert,Danielle G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112033449 0 Meinhardt,Danielle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112033449 1 Meinhardt,Danielle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112033449 2 Meinhardt,Danielle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1034.483 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112333914 0 Meisch,Christopher John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06E MnSCU WIN Classified Grants E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2010 3/16/2010 3/16/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111671010 0 Meisinger,Sarah Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2009 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2166.245 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00110978109 0 Meisner,Kenneth B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110978109 1 Meisner,Kenneth B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00106976529 1 Meissner,Ann R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/28/2003 4/28/2003 9/1/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106254126 0 Meissner,Debra Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2002 11/13/2002 11/13/2002 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00004205124 0 Meissner,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1972 9/21/1972 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00004205124 1 Meissner,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1972 9/21/1972 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112762683 0 Meister,Andrew Briton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112485681 0 Meister,Kristin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1922.597 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111365397 0 Meitin,Amadeo R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034488630 0 Meitzner,June C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1978 8/8/1978 1/31/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112334310 0 Meixell,Elizabeth Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112696353 0 Meixell,Katherine Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 347.561 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109921284 0 Meixner,Adam T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 I Intermittent 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011520630 0 Meixner,Dianne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 4/3/1995 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112916430 0 Meka,Gautham E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 371.134 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112696452 0 Mekeel,William James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 770.115 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108519840 0 Melander,Cheryle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108519840 1 Melander,Cheryle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2550 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112217193 0 Melander,Jane Irene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085719447 1 Melby,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 1/1/1993 1/4/1993 8/7/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00089329878 0 Melbye,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089329878 2 Melbye,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 55 H Hourly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089329878 3 Melbye,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2072.704 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089329878 5 Melbye,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 2/9/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107466480 1 Melcher,Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107466480 2 Melcher,Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101151072 1 Melcher,Eric J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101151072 2 Melcher,Eric J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102765663 0 Melcher,Joseph M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102765663 1 Melcher,Joseph M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109366191 0 Melcher,Tishara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 2/14/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1759.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109366191 1 Melcher,Tishara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 2/14/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113023251 0 Melchert,Holly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109621017 0 Melchior,Dail M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110981277 0 Melchior,James Garrett E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101734578 0 Melchior,Lisa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/23/1999 6/23/1999 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051519303 0 Melchior,Paul P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.083 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00051519303 1 Melchior,Paul P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1228.035 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00051519303 2 Melchior,Paul P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1287.34 B Biweekly 0.43 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00091455309 1 Melde,Candace S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/19/1995 6/19/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112981176 0 Melendres,Andrew N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2011 3/1/2011 3/1/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3729.732 B Biweekly 0.33 220 Manager Yes
00108273726 0 Melgarejo,Maria G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1814.4 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055332783 0 Melin,Karen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1983 8/20/1990 10/6/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00084920418 1 Melin,Michael Martin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1981 8/3/1981 8/3/1981 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101913966 0 Melin,Robin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101913966 1 Melin,Robin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101889909 0 Melin,Thomas Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 3/21/2000 8/23/1999 P Part-Time 14F 06 13 24.42 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110507364 0 Mell,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/26/2007 6/26/2007 6/26/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110507364 1 Mell,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2007 6/26/2007 8/10/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 462.211 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105361245 0 Mellas,Gregory Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105361245 1 Mellas,Gregory Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105361245 2 Mellas,Gregory Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106475886 0 Mellum,Juanita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2003 1/1/2003 10/24/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105923169 0 Melnichuk,Svitlana Michele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105325803 0 Melnitchouk,Vadim I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089273349 0 Melroe,Olivia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1995 8/24/1995 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3283.873 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089273349 1 Melroe,Olivia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1995 8/24/1995 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106477569 1 Melrose,Keith Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 5/22/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099552024 0 Melstrand,Orlin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1996 9/6/1996 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 775.463 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111505878 0 Melton,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/20/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00090508770 0 Melvie,Sharon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/28/1992 5/28/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2227.944 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090508770 1 Melvie,Sharon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/1992 5/28/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 804.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111699720 0 Men,Chamroeun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00001306305 0 Men,Loch E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C565 MnSCU Normandale CC Crafts E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1981 12/28/1981 1/8/1986 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00109973556 0 Men,Sokhose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00054975096 0 Men,Yem E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C565 MnSCU Normandale CC Crafts E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1990 7/25/1990 8/10/1994 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112815351 0 Mena,Elizabeth Arlene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109852776 0 Menden,Meredith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 1/16/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112721499 0 Mendenhall,Kallie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109299267 1 Mendez,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 7/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109299267 2 Mendez,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 187.5 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108977715 0 Meng,Juan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108977715 1 Meng,Juan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00029981655 1 Mengelkoch,Louise A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/1987 8/31/1988 9/1/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3353.045 B Biweekly 0.95 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101958318 1 Menke,Terri O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 6/12/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1343.71 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101958318 2 Menke,Terri O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 6/12/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5651.786 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111626262 0 Menne,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101324916 0 Mennell,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/1999 1/8/1999 1/8/1999 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042015006 0 Mens,Lynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1989 5/3/1989 1/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112476375 0 Mensen,Nicholas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106216605 0 Mensing,Dawn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109196505 0 Mensing,Lynn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089443035 2 Mensing,Mark S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 1/11/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109752093 0 Mensink,Jessica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1415.403 B Biweekly 0.92 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112313718 0 Menton,Bennett J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/23/2010 2/23/2010 2/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088201377 0 Menz,Loren K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1974 7/1/1974 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 783.573 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088201377 1 Menz,Loren K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1974 7/1/1974 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1404.678 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101501235 0 Mercado,Donald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1999 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3332.069 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00048707901 1 Mercer,Bonnie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/30/1981 12/30/1981 7/1/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4528.074 B Biweekly 0.48 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105555780 0 Mercer,David V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2001 11/1/2001 11/1/2001 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099680625 0 Mercer,Garry D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1997 8/13/1997 9/18/2001 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111980088 0 Mercer,Jeremy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2009 7/9/2009 7/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00004680225 0 Mercer,Leslie Klug E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1981 11/2/1981 5/19/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5671.877 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00013236894 0 Merchant,Douglas K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1987 1/21/1987 5/9/2006 F Full-Time 7 66 14 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00061420788 0 Merchant,Niloufer M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061420788 1 Merchant,Niloufer M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106083747 0 Merchlewitz,Brenda Claire E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 1/7/2010 8/26/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1636.364 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100740024 1 Merchlewitz,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 8/31/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00001005048 0 Mercurio,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001005048 1 Mercurio,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100786851 0 Mergen,Dennis John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/5/1998 6/5/1998 10/12/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102725964 0 Mergen,Jeffery H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102725964 1 Mergen,Jeffery H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100052370 0 Mergen,Robert G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1997 7/17/1997 7/17/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100052370 1 Mergen,Robert G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1997 7/17/1997 7/17/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100052370 3 Mergen,Robert G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1997 7/17/1997 7/17/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2822.167 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00020926818 0 Mergens,Brenda Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1985 8/28/1985 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107625375 0 Mergens,Niall P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 10/9/2003 9/26/2009 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112209570 0 Merges,McKenzie Anna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57Z Temp Emerg LT 67 Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 12/21/2009 8/3/2011 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101619639 0 Merhar,Sarah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.95 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107802486 0 Merila,Julie AnnGalarneault E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 1/18/2005 1/8/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101315808 0 Merilatt,Margaret P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099467379 0 Merkel,Gregory A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1996 9/6/1996 9/6/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108374904 0 Merkling,Katie Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2004 10/20/2004 2/27/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00072491661 0 Merkling,Susan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57C MAPE FT Exempt GT 6 mos E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/24/1997 7/28/1993 7/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00072491661 1 Merkling,Susan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/24/1997 7/24/2008 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109894554 0 Merkouris,Tamara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 6/21/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1577.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00094623408 0 Merrick,Alicia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/1996 1/17/1996 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094623408 1 Merrick,Alicia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/1996 1/17/1996 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00039543570 1 Merrick,Glenn W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/23/1988 11/23/1988 12/5/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00039543570 2 Merrick,Glenn W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/23/1988 11/23/1988 12/5/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111169278 0 Merrill,Berit B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1278.889 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100238589 0 Merrill,Dorothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 I Intermittent 6 56 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111973851 0 Merrill,Gene A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089549757 1 Merrill,Kathleen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1988 10/19/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112991175 0 Merriman,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113072256 0 Merritt,James Edwin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 93.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102769920 0 Merritt,Jason J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102769920 1 Merritt,Jason J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 166 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102918519 0 Merritt,Rainee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2000 10/4/2000 10/4/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109392129 0 Merritt,Yuedong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 966.102 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101731113 0 Mershon,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/1999 7/2/1999 7/2/1999 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 29.2 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101731113 2 Mershon,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/2/1999 7/2/1999 7/2/1999 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085724001 1 Mertens,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 1/25/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00005349267 0 Mertens,Gerald Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1965 9/20/1965 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00001430748 0 Mertes,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 2/13/1989 2/20/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112724766 0 Merwin,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C553 MnSCU Rainy River CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109928907 0 Merz,Laurie H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/2006 9/26/2006 9/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 202.247 B Biweekly 0.13 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102854268 0 Merz,Nicole K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/18/2000 7/25/2005 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102854268 1 Merz,Nicole K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2000 7/25/2005 7/25/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2134.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109223532 0 Meschke,Terry F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 11/1/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109223532 2 Meschke,Terry F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T743 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Prf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 29.09 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105554097 0 Meskill,Kenneth G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 3 60 14 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00034074414 0 Mesna,Lynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1977 6/8/1977 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107477271 0 Messelt,Bruce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 12/8/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106168491 0 Messelt,John Palmer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2002 8/9/2002 8/7/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105334218 0 Messelt,Ronald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 586.957 B Biweekly 0.31 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105334218 1 Messelt,Ronald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 210.526 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00021023046 0 Messenger Herber,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48A MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/A E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 L Limited U Unclassified 2/16/1988 9/11/1989 7/1/1997 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102702006 0 Messer,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 7/24/2000 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112922766 0 Messerli,Thomas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 521.739 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100332540 0 Messina,Frank A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112691106 0 Messner,Penny Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 285.882 B Biweekly 0.15 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108410148 0 Mestas,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal U Unclassified 11/15/2004 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108410148 1 Mestas,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/2004 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107530038 0 Metcalf,Emily E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107530038 1 Metcalf,Emily E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107379063 0 Metcalf,James Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107379063 1 Metcalf,James Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3576.29 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00007631019 0 Metcalf,Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1967 9/4/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00007631019 1 Metcalf,Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1967 9/4/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112039092 0 Metcalfe,Anna V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1050.481 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112656456 0 Metcalfe,William A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105369066 0 Mettenburg,Doris Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 8/22/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108311346 0 Mettes,Wanda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2004 9/9/2004 4/29/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105350553 0 Mettille,Connie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105350553 1 Mettille,Connie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1658.475 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090013473 0 Mettler,Mary Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/1984 8/7/1984 7/27/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 450 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110670615 0 Mettling,William P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2007 5/15/2008 8/27/2007 P Part-Time 3 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service Yes
00112552110 0 Metz,Deborah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/2010 6/30/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1417.308 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112552209 0 Metz,James Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/2010 6/30/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1535.417 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087989715 1 Metz,Karon Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1985 8/19/1985 8/19/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087989715 2 Metz,Karon Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1985 8/19/1985 8/19/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102277791 2 Metz,Marcia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00111717540 0 Metzger,Kate E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099158103 0 Metzig,Kurt J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/1996 3/2/2011 4/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108261450 1 Metzo,Christine R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 6/18/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108261450 2 Metzo,Christine R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 6/8/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112300551 0 Meulebroeck,Eric R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 12/3/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105338277 0 Meulebroeck,Lyle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105338277 1 Meulebroeck,Lyle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 5/16/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 912.87 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108067608 0 Meulemans,Nicole Christina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11K Unclassified Exempt MMA&MAPE E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2004 6/1/2004 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112243527 0 Meulemans,Ryan Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.513 B Biweekly 0.09 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107577657 0 Meunier,Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107720316 0 Meurer,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2003 7/7/2008 9/24/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110962665 0 Meuwissen,Joseph G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106033455 0 Meuwissen,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2002 8/7/2002 8/7/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106033455 1 Meuwissen,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2002 8/7/2002 8/7/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106033455 2 Meuwissen,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2002 8/7/2002 8/7/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1083.974 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108233235 0 Meuwissen,Mark W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108233235 1 Meuwissen,Mark W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 8/10/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1167 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112915440 0 Meyer,Alexander J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100421640 0 Meyer,Angela D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 12/26/1997 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112031667 0 Meyer,Brenda Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.94 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112031667 1 Meyer,Brenda Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1214.286 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102990888 0 Meyer,Carrie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109108692 0 Meyer,Catherine Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2005 9/22/2005 9/22/2005 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079418493 0 Meyer,Charles S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079418493 1 Meyer,Charles S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106117407 0 Meyer,Colleen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 F Full-Time 7 60 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106117407 1 Meyer,Colleen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical Yes
00111686652 0 Meyer,Deb E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1381.804 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110137302 1 Meyer,Dustin Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 8/24/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110137302 2 Meyer,Dustin Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 513.889 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091901403 0 Meyer,Edgar Meinulf E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089449965 0 Meyer,Gary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/28/1988 7/28/1988 6/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 461.538 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089449965 1 Meyer,Gary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/28/1988 7/28/1988 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2632.587 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112625469 0 Meyer,George L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012611115 0 Meyer,Harvey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007809 MSUAASF Range A E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/30/1987 1/30/1987 1/30/1987 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 875.441 B Biweekly 0.5 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112343616 0 Meyer,Jaimee Michele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01D MnSCU BSU Class Grant & Agency E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112632597 0 Meyer,Jeanne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 272.618 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109904850 0 Meyer,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T603 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC P/S E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110514789 0 Meyer,Jeremy G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109872972 0 Meyer,Joyce Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00055103994 1 Meyer,Kathleen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112842576 0 Meyer,Kayla B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2224.8 B Biweekly 0.95 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110126214 1 Meyer,Kim M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1088.183 B Biweekly 0.39 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101833380 1 Meyer,Laura J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1999 8/24/1999 6/10/2009 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091721223 0 Meyer,Lisa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 1/26/1998 1/15/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2693.41 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00044145486 0 Meyer,Lori E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3257.813 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112125816 0 Meyer,Lori L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.92 206 Clerical Yes
00041727114 0 Meyer,Michaela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1978 9/18/1978 9/21/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105676263 0 Meyer,Nancy Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105676263 2 Meyer,Nancy Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2451.923 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111673683 0 Meyer,Patrick Gerard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/15/2009 1/15/2009 1/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015463008 1 Meyer,Robert Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/1995 10/22/2003 4/14/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015463008 3 Meyer,Robert Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/1995 10/22/2003 7/1/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015463008 4 Meyer,Robert Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/1995 10/22/2003 3/27/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 357.142 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00015463008 5 Meyer,Robert Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/1995 10/22/2003 1/2/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015463008 6 Meyer,Robert Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/1995 10/22/2003 3/6/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00015463008 7 Meyer,Robert Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/1995 10/22/2003 4/19/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109070676 0 Meyer,Roxanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109700019 0 Meyer,Shawn P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00110801196 0 Meyer,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/12/2007 10/12/2007 10/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110724867 0 Meyer,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110670120 0 Meyer,Thomas John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00049942332 0 Meyer,Wendy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1990 1/12/1993 5/2/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099649242 0 Meyer,Wendy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T024 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 11/16/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3446.169 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00086553027 0 Meyering,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003455 College Bkstore Coord Sr E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1984 8/13/1984 5/1/1998 F Full-Time 6 68 13 23.52 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111670119 0 Meyering,Wendy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 T Temporary C Classified 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111294909 0 Meyer-Mork,Jodi C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103151763 0 Meyers,Bonita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/21/2001 2/21/2001 10/30/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3031.686 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108971280 0 Meyers,Daphne J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 782.609 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110959101 0 Meyers,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/7/2009 1/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 202.247 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00001170180 0 Meyers,Jamie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2099.019 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102554298 0 Meyers,Jason C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00094589847 0 Meyers,Lawrence D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1996 3/1/1996 12/1/2000 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112335894 0 Mhiripiri,Maria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/10/2010 3/10/2010 3/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112578444 0 Micek,Aimee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 15 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00083373444 0 Michael,Mark E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1995 4/26/1995 9/21/2000 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00055083699 0 Michael,Nancy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3392.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00033978879 0 Michael,Nancy K-K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1976 9/1/1976 5/14/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099564399 1 Michael,R Veronica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/18/1996 11/18/1996 11/18/1996 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2063.678 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00020800395 0 Michaelis,Rory L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1984 5/20/1996 5/20/1996 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074430477 0 Michaels,Daniel W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1993 11/30/1993 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110068695 0 Michaelson,Barbara D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 I Intermittent 4 65 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108435294 0 Michalke,Kirsten A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/2/2004 12/2/2004 12/2/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112553793 0 Michaud,Timothy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110181555 2 Micheel,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2007 1/18/2007 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110181555 3 Micheel,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2007 1/18/2007 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111668733 0 Michel,Dawn Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111668733 1 Michel,Dawn Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111668733 2 Michel,Dawn Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2129.588 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112981572 0 Michel,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 2/21/2011 2/21/2011 2/21/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00067034880 0 Micheli,Ralph P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1992 8/6/1992 8/6/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1437.019 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091271565 0 Michels,Dianne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091271565 1 Michels,Dianne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3210.938 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004579542 1 Michels,Jeanne P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/28/1983 3/28/1983 4/27/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00022587840 0 Michelson,Karen Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/23/1988 11/23/1988 3/20/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3605.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00022587840 1 Michelson,Karen Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/23/1988 11/23/1988 3/20/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4661.81 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108884853 0 Michener,Daniel C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2005 6/16/2005 6/16/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 170.25 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00080678565 0 Michienzi,Gretchen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06C MnSCU St Paul TC 216,217,220 E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1994 11/1/1994 11/19/2008 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108983457 0 Michlitsch,Gretchen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001140084 0 Michlovic,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1975 9/8/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4455.007 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001140084 1 Michlovic,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1975 9/8/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108197397 0 Michnay,Ruth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/24/2006 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107528850 1 Mickelson,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00049186368 0 Mickelson,Paul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/22/1989 11/22/1989 11/22/1989 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2563.013 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00049186368 1 Mickelson,Paul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/22/1989 11/22/1989 11/22/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101860605 0 Mickle,Christopher T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 2/20/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2693.41 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00092574108 0 Micko,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 8/27/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092574108 1 Micko,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 7/6/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3979.05 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092574108 2 Micko,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 8/27/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1714.41 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00043391700 2 Micus,Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 11/19/2009 8/26/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 551.724 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100831896 0 Middeldorp,Abraham A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/19/1998 8/20/2001 6/1/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100831896 2 Middeldorp,Abraham A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/19/1998 8/20/2001 6/1/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2201.026 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102979899 1 Middendorf,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 4/22/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099585882 0 Middlestaedt,Paul Damien E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00008624286 0 Midgarden,Bette G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007862 MnSCU Administrator 12 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 7/1/1988 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5837.329 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113005926 0 Midthun,Denise D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/28/2011 1/28/2011 1/28/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087516198 0 Midthun,Douglas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1985 8/28/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109267785 0 Miedema,Janelle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00067496616 1 Miene,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3049.936 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067496616 2 Miene,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1911.658 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110649429 0 Mier,Shirley H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101425500 0 Miera,Ingrid E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/1999 2/20/1999 2/20/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00072804402 0 Miertschin,Charla S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3197.878 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072804402 1 Miertschin,Charla S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1336.258 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109808325 0 Mies,Jody M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112780899 0 Miesen,Alexandra Alida E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107338770 0 Migler,Jerome R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T664 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2003 6/16/2003 7/30/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4181.724 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111293721 0 Migler,Jessica I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/14/2008 7/11/2011 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003093354 0 Migliorino,Laura E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/1/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003093354 1 Migliorino,Laura E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/1/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1200.553 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111443805 0 Mihalka,Matthew W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2008 9/6/2008 9/6/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109819314 0 Mikati,Rana AbdulKader E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00010167597 0 Mike,Annette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1985 7/29/1985 12/18/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109262934 0 Mikesh,Rebecca Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109262934 1 Mikesh,Rebecca Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4506.579 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00053163297 0 Mikesh,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/1990 6/4/1990 12/4/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00053163297 1 Mikesh,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/1990 6/4/1990 12/4/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1545.947 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00053163297 2 Mikesh,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C582 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/1990 6/4/1990 12/4/1991 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109974645 0 Miketin,Jozef Karlo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/3/2006 10/3/2006 10/3/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086047137 0 Mikitta,Donald S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 11/6/2000 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109339461 0 Mikkelsen,Andrea Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/30/2006 1/30/2006 1/30/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102237894 0 Mikkelsen,Chris E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/11/2000 2/11/2000 9/22/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112813767 0 Mikkelsen,Renee I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 E Emergency C Classified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107439255 0 Mikkelson,Chiharu M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112592007 0 Mikkola,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107836245 2 Mikl,Lori J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 10/9/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2758.621 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00063187839 0 Miklas,Lucia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 8/2/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105354216 0 Mikolchak,Maria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105354216 1 Mikolchak,Maria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00094036338 0 Milan,Michele M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S002 MnSCU OOC Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 7/29/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094036338 1 Milan,Michele M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031115601 0 Milani,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1986 9/15/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031504869 0 Milani,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106100478 0 Milbrandt,Rod H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106100478 1 Milbrandt,Rod H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108978804 0 Milbrandt,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111624183 0 Milbrath,Christine Dooge E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4011.275 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00111624183 1 Milbrath,Christine Dooge E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 290.283 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107649630 0 Milbrath,Douglas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107649630 1 Milbrath,Douglas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110603097 0 Milbrath,Nanci E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1557.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110603097 1 Milbrath,Nanci E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112578147 0 Milbrett,Juanita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical Yes
00112578147 1 Milbrett,Juanita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.38 206 Clerical No
00012044043 0 Milis,Susan V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1985 10/21/1985 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012044043 1 Milis,Susan V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1985 10/21/1985 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113164326 0 Mill,Megan Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109972764 0 Millard,Emily A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112043646 0 Miller Boelts,Sarah Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112043646 1 Miller Boelts,Sarah Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3542.375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100694880 0 Miller Krump,Onnalee Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 8/7/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101839518 0 Miller,Alan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101839518 1 Miller,Alan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 1/12/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109570923 0 Miller,Andrew T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110645469 0 Miller,Anthony R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110645469 1 Miller,Anthony R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 6/13/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2668.37 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030039075 0 Miller,Barbara F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1987 12/2/1987 5/1/2002 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00087267411 0 Miller,Becky A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/18/1987 11/18/1987 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 789.474 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087267411 1 Miller,Becky A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/18/1987 11/18/1987 5/11/2011 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087267411 2 Miller,Becky A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/18/1987 11/18/1987 8/15/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087267411 4 Miller,Becky A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/18/1987 11/18/1987 8/15/2001 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087267411 5 Miller,Becky A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/18/1987 11/18/1987 8/15/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109854360 0 Miller,Beverly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 S Seasonal C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110962170 0 Miller,Brianna Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106057413 0 Miller,Catherine B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106057413 1 Miller,Catherine B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107885349 0 Miller,Cathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2004 3/26/2004 2/20/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100155528 2 Miller,Celeste Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 8/23/2010 3/16/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043597224 0 Miller,Cheri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1987 10/26/1987 8/12/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099736956 0 Miller,Cheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1997 2/26/1997 1/19/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101799819 0 Miller,Christine Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110804463 0 Miller,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111611808 0 Miller,Christopher L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 002094 Accounting Supervisor E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112958109 0 Miller,Clint M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105342534 0 Miller,Connie Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 9/10/2007 9/21/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105342534 1 Miller,Connie Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 9/10/2007 8/27/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020300841 0 Miller,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1988 9/10/1988 1/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00020300841 1 Miller,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1988 9/10/1988 1/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3970.022 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055310805 0 Miller,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055310805 1 Miller,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00087433335 0 Miller,Dan B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1992 9/2/1992 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088136136 3 Miller,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 1/17/1972 1/17/1972 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100074744 0 Miller,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/14/2006 12/14/2006 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107469351 1 Miller,Dean John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091774980 0 Miller,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 11/9/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105139386 0 Miller,DeEtta Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 6/5/2001 3/1/2010 8/4/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111341835 0 Miller,Dennis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111341835 1 Miller,Dennis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085315923 0 Miller,Doreen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T541 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Class E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1977 9/14/1977 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112699917 0 Miller,Ekren D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 314.136 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112699917 1 Miller,Ekren D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 11/22/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1791.378 B Biweekly 0.32 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00108976329 0 Miller,Elizabeth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108976329 1 Miller,Elizabeth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112899204 0 Miller,Erica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108026820 0 Miller,Gene Raymond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 180 B Biweekly 0.11 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108370251 0 Miller,Hal F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 10/13/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086414328 0 Miller,Helga I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1977 6/27/1977 6/20/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00000696069 0 Miller,Howard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1986 9/11/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000696069 1 Miller,Howard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1986 9/11/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112390740 0 Miller,Jaclyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105721902 0 Miller,Janet Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/12/2002 2/12/2002 2/12/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111471129 0 Miller,Jason D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110831886 0 Miller,Jeffery A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/6/2007 11/6/2007 11/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110831886 1 Miller,Jeffery A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/6/2007 11/6/2007 11/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110831886 2 Miller,Jeffery A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/6/2007 11/6/2007 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 480 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111917124 0 Miller,Jeffrey Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T693 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/15/2009 9/4/2009 9/4/2009 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 32.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00016226595 0 Miller,Joan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1987 5/26/1987 5/26/1987 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00050861349 0 Miller,Joan H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1990 3/1/1990 1/30/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112973652 0 Miller,Jodi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 001045 Security Guard E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00002076129 0 Miller,John N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002076129 1 Miller,John N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4439.181 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002076129 3 Miller,John N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 3/31/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112965831 0 Miller,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112549437 0 Miller,Jordan Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2010 6/27/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090363042 0 Miller,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T534 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1995 8/22/1995 1/3/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2720.677 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023912955 0 Miller,Karla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/1982 1/13/1982 5/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023912955 1 Miller,Karla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/1982 1/13/1982 5/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2204.991 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108507564 0 Miller,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2005 1/13/2005 1/13/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103090581 0 Miller,Kendra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 1/16/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6593.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103090581 1 Miller,Kendra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C522 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT9 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 1/16/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112798818 0 Miller,Kenneth Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105358275 0 Miller,Kenneth W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105358275 1 Miller,Kenneth W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112057407 0 Miller,Kenton David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 607.716 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111594285 0 Miller,Laura K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00022785444 0 Miller,Linda H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C522 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT9 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/11/1974 12/11/1974 9/1/1976 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064830942 0 Miller,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 5/4/1994 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111668040 1 Miller,Lindsey Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 9/8/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101841696 0 Miller,Lisa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 371.135 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00104998014 0 Miller,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 1/31/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038152818 0 Miller,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1982 3/8/1982 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112905738 0 Miller,Marlene KayMaier E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 930.556 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112905738 1 Miller,Marlene KayMaier E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085478382 0 Miller,Melissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1993 8/16/1993 8/2/2002 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108456183 0 Miller,Melissa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/2004 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 673.575 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
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00109666260 0 Miller,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111345498 0 Miller,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1789.769 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108266697 0 Miller,Michael M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2004 3/26/2008 3/26/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109580130 1 Miller,Michelle C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/2006 5/5/2006 5/5/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100824372 0 Miller,Minor I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112126014 0 Miller,Monica E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108960885 0 Miller,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108960885 1 Miller,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1666.98 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00018564777 1 Miller,Nancy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1976 9/20/1976 9/20/1976 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105839514 0 Miller,Nancy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/2002 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100111077 0 Miller,Nicholas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1992 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100111077 1 Miller,Nicholas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1992 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085400568 0 Miller,Nona K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103133745 0 Miller,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.38 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103133745 1 Miller,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107525187 0 Miller,Peter M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107525187 2 Miller,Peter M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 3/9/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106076916 0 Miller,Phillip A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109999890 0 Miller,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107504199 0 Miller,Rebecca J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2003 8/22/2003 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00088255431 0 Miller,Rita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1993 11/3/1993 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088255431 1 Miller,Rita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1993 11/3/1993 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1529.018 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043588413 0 Miller,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2527.662 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043588413 1 Miller,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107664678 0 Miller,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2003 10/1/2003 8/7/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107664678 1 Miller,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2003 10/1/2003 8/7/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107664678 3 Miller,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2003 10/1/2003 8/7/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 128.866 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107664678 4 Miller,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2003 10/1/2003 8/7/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1000.813 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110652102 0 Miller,Robert S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110652102 1 Miller,Robert S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107499150 0 Miller,Roberta J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2003 8/15/2003 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 336.222 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101292147 0 Miller,Ronald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1999 10/3/2006 10/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108196011 0 Miller,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 12/28/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00072387513 1 Miller,Scott L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112919400 0 Miller,Shannon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2033.996 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100541430 0 Miller,Stephanie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/18/1998 9/11/2008 5/27/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3754.789 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00058683636 0 Miller,Terry K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00058683636 1 Miller,Terry K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111161556 0 Miller,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 000490 Painter E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109033353 0 Miller,Timothy W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106418565 0 Miller,Warren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2003 1/16/2003 10/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 535.652 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112818222 0 Miller,William W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 807.007 B Biweekly 0.29 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00024306777 2 Millerbernd,Melrene F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105331248 0 Millerhagen,Jennie O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/16/2010 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1264.079 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085809537 0 Miller-Pelzer,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1981 4/22/1981 4/12/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100275516 0 Miller-Zuehlke-Burns,Lorie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00018944541 0 Milles,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102212748 0 Millet,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 P Part-Time 7 61 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00102212748 1 Millet,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 I Intermittent 7 61 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112924053 0 Milliken,Marcia Rudin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 551.834 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112763772 0 Millis,Jill Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 5/18/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 859.5 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112763772 1 Millis,Jill Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11C ClassifiedMMA-Exmpt MAPE-Exmpt E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 T Temporary C Classified 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 2/14/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110149974 0 Millis,Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110149974 1 Millis,Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 1/5/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1354.545 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110149974 2 Millis,Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2417.15 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110149974 3 Millis,Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110149974 4 Millis,Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 6/27/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111570921 0 Mills,Allisyn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111390642 0 Mills,Amanda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111390642 1 Mills,Amanda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1874.533 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109528452 0 Mills,Andrea L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T543 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106120377 0 Mills,Anita L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2036.68 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106120377 1 Mills,Anita L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1268.705 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106120377 3 Mills,Anita L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110510235 0 Mills,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2007 7/5/2007 7/5/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110510235 1 Mills,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2007 6/7/2010 7/5/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3734.375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110510235 2 Mills,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2007 6/7/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110510235 3 Mills,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2007 6/7/2010 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5270.308 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108263430 0 Mills,Carol B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 1/18/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.27 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102203343 1 Mills,Chad N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2000 7/11/2009 7/11/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110952072 0 Mills,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2974.575 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110952072 1 Mills,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085622328 0 Mills,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1987 11/6/1987 9/5/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111132252 0 Mills,Eric Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 21.94 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106346988 0 Mills,Gary Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2003 1/5/2009 1/9/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 344.516 B Biweekly 0.27 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110952963 0 Mills,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2008 1/18/2008 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 485.455 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00063746595 0 Mills,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1992 3/9/1992 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00063746595 1 Mills,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1992 3/9/1992 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3353.045 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00004848921 0 Mills,Melissa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 9/1/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004848921 1 Mills,Melissa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 9/1/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3567.708 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110679426 0 Mills,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110679426 1 Mills,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111355992 0 Mills,Nancy F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111355992 1 Mills,Nancy F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102920004 0 Mills,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 1/31/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112040874 1 Mills,Travis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112040874 2 Mills,Travis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3187.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067719069 0 Mills-Novoa,Avelino E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/16/1992 11/16/1992 11/16/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067719069 1 Mills-Novoa,Avelino E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/16/1992 11/16/1992 11/16/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102634290 0 Milne,Lynda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 3/30/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3876.897 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101077515 0 Milne,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1998 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101077515 2 Milne,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1998 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1980.645 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102727647 0 Milner,Janice L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102727647 1 Milner,Janice L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2860.169 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085605399 0 Milostan,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1983 10/24/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101988810 0 Milow,Joshua W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1999 1/10/2011 1/12/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101968416 0 Miltenoff,Plamen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2840.833 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00009513603 0 Miltich,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/26/1992 4/10/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00031087089 0 Miltich,Sharon R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1988 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112946922 0 Milton,Heather Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.19 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107885646 0 Minakov,Alexander V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1425.148 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112695957 0 Minehart,Laura E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T733 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112660416 0 Miner,Brian Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110507760 0 Miner,Erin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089319285 0 Minger,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089319285 1 Minger,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111167199 1 Mininni,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/6/2008 5/6/2008 9/21/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111167199 2 Mininni,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/6/2008 5/6/2008 9/21/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1212.644 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100641519 0 Minke,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/14/1998 4/14/1998 4/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 128.205 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102952971 0 Minkel,Jeremiah Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04O MnSCU STC Halenbeck and NHC E Executive 000805 Athletic Equipment Manager E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2000 10/23/2000 10/23/2000 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109039689 0 Minnema,Jane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109039689 1 Minnema,Jane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108381240 0 Minnich,Debra Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2004 10/29/2004 10/23/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111931380 0 Minnihan,Laura Lei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41C MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Edu Svcs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/2009 6/29/2009 6/29/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00100226313 1 Minning,Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 10/5/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100226313 2 Minning,Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 7/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112906035 0 Minor,William Winston E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 807.576 B Biweekly 0.54 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112665663 0 Minyard,Jeremy Dixon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2676.63 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108324414 0 Miranda,Nadia Audrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 9/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109038303 0 Mirza,Omar A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109038303 1 Mirza,Omar A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109341342 0 Mische,Theresa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2006 2/2/2006 2/2/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3129.042 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106193241 0 Mischke,Colleen E M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 9/16/2002 9/16/2002 9/16/2002 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108451233 1 Mischke,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 551.724 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101936637 0 Mischke,Seth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2356.209 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113002362 0 Mishler,Joseph William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00085627575 0 Mishow,Jerold T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1989 3/13/1989 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00079936956 0 Miskowiec,Jay A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4567.238 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079936956 1 Miskowiec,Jay A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088674696 0 Missaghi,Soheyl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088674696 2 Missaghi,Soheyl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3280.783 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101976435 0 Misterek,Kinney G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 7/1/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079964280 0 Misterek,Susan D Amundson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 4/3/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079964280 1 Misterek,Susan D Amundson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 4/3/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112978701 0 Mistic,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 T Temporary C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 I Intermittent 7 59 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100108602 0 Mita,Takanori E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 7/1/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2978.634 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112016124 0 Mitchell,Brandon Arthur E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 E Emergency C Classified 8/6/2009 8/6/2009 8/6/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00113110866 0 Mitchell,Brittany Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2011 5/10/2011 5/10/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109200069 0 Mitchell,Kenneth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105621021 0 Mitchell,Lee A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110835945 1 Mitchell,Mark Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00072727380 0 Mitchell,Martin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072727380 1 Mitchell,Martin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110904750 0 Mitchell,Ricky Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00043648407 1 Mitlyng,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 10/23/2002 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112892868 0 Mitlyng,Tyler C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107509941 0 Mitrovich,Goran E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/30/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1213.483 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107509941 1 Mitrovich,Goran E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1641.667 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086160789 0 Mittag,Shannon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1992 2/10/1992 2/7/2003 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109859706 0 Mitteness,James S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 754.601 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108689229 0 Mitzel,Molly E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2005 4/25/2005 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089586882 0 Mitzner,Glenn W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1989 1/9/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 19.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034875126 0 Mitzner,Wayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 3/1/2005 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111941082 0 Mixa,Marlene Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 L Limited U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00095329674 0 Mix-Miller,Marcie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/1995 5/19/1995 5/24/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 422.857 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112524588 0 Mizner,Steven Thor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101880108 0 Mizuno,Keisuke E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108628146 0 Mjoen,Lori Murie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111201552 0 Mlaker,Amanda Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1065.909 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112860891 0 Mlodzik,Kevin Joe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00053277345 0 Moaveni,Saeed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099498366 0 Moberg,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110944449 0 Moberg,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.71 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110944449 1 Moberg,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1978.125 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112960584 0 Moberg,Jamie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112713777 0 Moberg,Marit Krogstad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.46 207 Technical Yes
00112713777 1 Moberg,Marit Krogstad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 1/15/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106142157 0 Moberg,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.85 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106142157 1 Moberg,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4851.183 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026232624 0 Mock,Rosemary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1969 12/3/1969 8/11/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087010506 0 Mockenhaupt,Debbie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 S Seasonal C Classified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 1/15/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00087010506 1 Mockenhaupt,Debbie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 7/1/2009 I Intermittent 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00110653191 0 Modahl,Stacey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110653191 1 Modahl,Stacey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107492517 0 Moder,Jane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00109704870 0 Modica,Regina S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 P Part-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112848615 0 Modlin,Linda Darlene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109051866 0 Modrow-Ullah,Kristin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2005 8/31/2005 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.288 B Biweekly 0.33 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108963756 0 Moe,Aaron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108963756 1 Moe,Aaron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2416.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105766155 0 Moe,Cassandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11G MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 26.042 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105766155 1 Moe,Cassandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3555.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105766155 2 Moe,Cassandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105766155 4 Moe,Cassandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110659131 0 Moe,Jon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110659131 1 Moe,Jon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 15833 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00057699081 0 Moe,Lawrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1441.123 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00057699081 2 Moe,Lawrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00005599242 0 Moe,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1985 11/16/1998 11/16/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00056669580 0 Moe,Marlene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2003 8/15/2003 8/15/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034287165 0 Moebeck,Kristi A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/22/1988 11/22/1988 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112717638 0 Moelands,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 368.852 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112712688 0 Moellenhoff,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/2010 5/11/2010 5/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111550923 0 Moeller,Amanda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00088828542 1 Moeller,Constance JoyHarms E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1984 9/17/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111819213 0 Moeller,Dallas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00111717045 0 Moeller,Jennifer K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00108828423 0 Moeller,Marie Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E264Y A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111048894 0 Moeller,Michael Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088806366 0 Moen,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088806366 2 Moen,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 90.909 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107495487 0 Moen,Jane EllenTrangsrud E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 421.348 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112045131 0 Moen,Janet Kelly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103124637 0 Moen,Marie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2001 2/6/2001 2/6/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00010136907 0 Moen,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1987 3/2/1987 9/12/2001 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110714670 0 Moen,Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111962367 0 Moench,Diane Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/2009 6/12/2009 7/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111962367 1 Moench,Diane Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/2009 6/12/2009 7/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106029891 1 Moertel,Cheryl Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/29/2002 9/12/2004 9/12/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 86.58 B Biweekly 0.31 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112680909 0 Mogan,Jeannine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044656722 0 Moghaddam,Masoud E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3392.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108730116 0 Moghaddam,Nazy Taleghani E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2005 5/7/2005 5/7/2005 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110711502 0 Mogren,Brian P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112345893 0 Mogren,David Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110267586 0 Mohabir,Indra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003718 MnSCU Regional Audit Coord E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111624381 0 Mohamed,Abdi-Rizak M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.076 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111624381 1 Mohamed,Abdi-Rizak M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 903.857 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107865846 0 Mohamed,Ahmed Suleiman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/2004 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111501720 0 Mohamed,Nadia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/2008 9/29/2008 8/22/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111501720 1 Mohamed,Nadia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/2008 9/29/2008 9/28/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1522.727 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111501720 2 Mohamed,Nadia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/2008 9/29/2008 9/27/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112624578 0 Mohamed,Naima Khalif E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00108441432 0 Mohamed,Nasreen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/7/2004 11/16/2005 3/23/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108457866 0 Mohammed,Nadeem Noor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 6/1/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 0.64 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00110654973 0 Mohammed,Sidow A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 634.597 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110830500 0 Mohamoud,Liban Abdi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00061675218 0 Mohan,Raam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061675218 1 Mohan,Raam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112627053 0 Mohapatra,Rama P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094801806 0 Mohawk,Randy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1996 1/9/1996 12/13/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.85 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094801806 1 Mohawk,Randy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 1/9/1996 1/9/1996 4/2/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.37 206 Clerical Yes
00094801806 2 Mohawk,Randy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1996 1/9/1996 5/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100114344 0 Mohler,Renea M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 6/19/2000 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00090529956 3 Mohn,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/28/1977 2/28/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089878338 0 Mohn,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1984 10/22/2008 10/22/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089878338 2 Mohn,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1984 10/22/2008 10/22/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109925541 0 Mohn,Martin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 46.86 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108860301 0 Mohn,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2005 6/14/2005 6/14/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111999294 0 Mohn,Shannon Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.97 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111999294 1 Mohn,Shannon Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105262047 0 Mohn,Steven Cyle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/24/2001 7/24/2001 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109365795 0 Mohr,Angie Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2006 2/2/2006 5/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 837.209 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109365795 1 Mohr,Angie Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2006 2/2/2006 5/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.39 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106172748 0 Mohr,Deanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2464.493 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100776555 0 Mohr,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/8/1998 6/2/2004 9/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111210858 0 Mohr,Marta MarianneBrosz E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007203 MnSCU Academic Professional 6 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020835837 0 Mohr,Sharon Benthin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T514 MnSCU Henn North TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/24/1986 11/24/1986 9/15/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3869.885 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112414302 0 Mohr,Todd M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/10/2010 2/10/2010 2/10/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099449559 0 Mohrbacher,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099449559 1 Mohrbacher,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2335.5 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112064040 0 Mohs,Deanna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 2/11/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106963164 0 Mokua,Robert O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 002094 Accounting Supervisor E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2001 7/1/2003 4/4/2005 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110887920 0 Molano,Deborah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 620.352 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112214520 0 Molden,Claire M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00073092987 0 Molenaar,James H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T724 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1987 7/1/1987 7/30/1998 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3207.344 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109805949 0 Molenaar,Richard Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112922370 0 Moline,Kacey RuthMarie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112637943 0 Molitor,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2001.794 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045654444 0 Mollberg,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C484 MnSCU Rochester CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 1/31/1994 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3752.874 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109985040 0 Mollberg,Jamie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00111344211 0 Mollberg,Kim T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111344211 1 Mollberg,Kim T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3397.114 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108195714 0 Mollenkopf-Pigsley,Christine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T114 MnSCU Dakota County TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3256.705 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108195714 1 Mollenkopf-Pigsley,Christine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 615.385 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112001868 0 Mollerud,Katy Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 280.899 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100514304 0 Mollerud,Robert Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1998 8/19/1999 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1706.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00009101070 1 Mollner,Nancy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 3/28/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1242.49 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112638834 0 Molohon-Moreno,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/6/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112633191 0 Momsen,Kelly Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1090.8 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113133735 0 Monaghan,Pat William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 586.697 B Biweekly 0.77 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113133735 1 Monaghan,Pat William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2011 6/12/2011 6/12/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110902968 0 Mondor,Michael Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 I Intermittent 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110902968 2 Mondor,Michael Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 190.476 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109769814 1 Monette,Jodie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2006 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 433.735 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106426485 0 Monetti,April Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1400 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100429560 0 Mongeau,Ann Helen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 8/24/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1409.483 B Biweekly 0.22 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112745457 0 Mongtin,Somchit S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1529.617 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099825066 0 Monn,Celena M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1997 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time N6 67 12 20 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105807636 0 Monn,Emily Rudrud E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105266700 0 Monn,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 8/29/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105266700 1 Monn,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 8/29/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00027310734 0 Monnier,Diane D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1985 3/4/1994 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00018414693 0 Monnier,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1980 12/1/1980 12/1/1980 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111215511 0 Monroe,Kelvin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.797 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111215511 1 Monroe,Kelvin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1371.429 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00090815175 0 Monroe,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/24/1994 5/24/1994 11/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112928805 0 Monroe,Paul R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 643.405 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105366393 0 Monson,Angela Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105366393 1 Monson,Angela Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106070778 0 Monson,Dale C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 3/13/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108737343 2 Monson,Eric F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 9/14/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00046470600 1 Monson,Kristi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 8/23/1993 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2295.249 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00084752712 0 Monson,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2036.68 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084752712 1 Monson,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00046795320 0 Monson,Regina Lu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1988 9/12/1988 10/12/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3342.452 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112721697 0 Monson,Sarah DaneeSanford E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105842187 0 Monson,Shawn S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 5/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110959695 0 Montag,Denise Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112577355 0 Montague,Orinthia T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4061.303 B Biweekly 0.97 220 Manager Yes
00110480634 0 Montanari,Romina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2007 6/5/2007 6/5/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109305405 0 Montandon,Kristi Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2006 8/16/2010 5/14/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109305405 1 Montandon,Kristi Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2006 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100155231 0 Montero,Luis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100155231 1 Montero,Luis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 7568.688 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111860001 0 Montet,John Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2009 5/20/2009 5/20/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111860001 1 Montet,John Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2009 5/20/2009 5/20/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110620917 0 Montgomery,Arlene J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000197 Cook E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 F Full-Time 3 60 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00059023800 0 Montgomery,Deborah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00059023800 1 Montgomery,Deborah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 387.0197 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107602407 0 Montgomery,Dennis Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2003 8/29/2003 5/16/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 654.545 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101875455 0 Montgomery,Kenton Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.61 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101875455 3 Montgomery,Kenton Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 282.428 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112123539 0 Montgomery,Margaret I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 10/6/2009 10/6/2009 10/6/2009 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112712094 0 Montgomery,Ryan Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 597.61 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108714969 0 Montgomery,Sara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110016819 0 Montis,Dwayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2006 11/21/2006 11/21/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105334119 0 Montis,Kristine K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105334119 2 Montis,Kristine K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 796.271 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095518665 0 Montognese,Kathie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T513 MnSCU Henn North TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1983 1/3/1983 2/3/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112910985 0 Montoya,Hannah R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100423224 0 Montreux,Marilyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1998 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100423224 1 Montreux,Marilyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1998 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 270.37 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100423224 2 Montreux,Marilyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1998 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003541131 0 Montz,Katherine C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1989 9/18/1989 8/8/2005 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090403731 0 Montzka,Erick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090403731 1 Montzka,Erick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112717737 0 Moody,Shonda Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 220.588 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109304811 0 Moody,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.815 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109304811 2 Moody,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 858.154 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111958308 0 Moon,Andrew C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2009 6/4/2009 6/4/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102349269 0 Moonen,Allen G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2000 4/5/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00026632584 0 Mooney,Kathleen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4670.141 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00026632584 1 Mooney,Kathleen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112332330 0 Mooney,Kristina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 3/3/2010 8/31/2011 1/4/2011 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008454699 0 Mooney,Steven P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/2/1986 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5595.355 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00006725961 0 Moore,Albert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1971 9/13/1971 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112939497 0 Moore,Anissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111353121 0 Moore,Brady M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1361.357 B Biweekly 0.92 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111353121 1 Moore,Brady M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102856842 0 Moore,Cynthia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/2000 9/21/2000 9/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2883.325 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112628142 0 Moore,Dawn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1577.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00110958111 0 Moore,Debra Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.97 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110650914 0 Moore,Ezra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110650914 1 Moore,Ezra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112041369 0 Moore,James Ace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109819611 0 Moore,Kay Anita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/17/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095528367 1 Moore,Kay Zimmerman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/26/1996 6/26/1996 1/22/1997 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113161950 0 Moore,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 13 13.9 H Hourly 0.49 207 Technical Yes
00110576664 0 Moore,Melanie Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000367 Pharmacist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2007 7/20/2007 7/20/2007 I Intermittent N14G 27 12 52.1 H Hourly 0.1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00015809211 0 Moore,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1972 9/25/1972 11/13/1974 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112939002 0 Moore,Nancy Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108982665 0 Moore,Nathan Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108982665 1 Moore,Nathan Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2919.5 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110744568 0 Moore,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110744568 1 Moore,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 8/25/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100488960 0 Moore,Rita C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/20/1998 6/21/1999 6/9/2003 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1822.107 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112908609 0 Moore,Shawn Ramon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099420354 0 Moore,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1991 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112232637 0 Moore,Tamara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 362.637 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108228087 0 Moore,Tina Angela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 11/3/2010 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1548.583 B Biweekly 0.47 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108228087 1 Moore,Tina Angela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 11/3/2010 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2066.444 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090991791 0 Moorhouse,Roberta J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1982 12/6/1982 12/6/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090991791 1 Moorhouse,Roberta J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1982 12/6/1982 12/6/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090991791 2 Moorhouse,Roberta J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1982 12/6/1982 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 631.579 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090991791 3 Moorhouse,Roberta J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1982 12/6/1982 12/6/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1057.542 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101344122 0 Moorthy,Subba Narasimha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101344122 1 Moorthy,Subba Narasimha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102770514 0 Moosavi,Sadredin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109365597 0 Moquist,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001604 College Bkstore Supv E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 19.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108371637 0 Moraczewski,Mary Kunkel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 5/31/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112596264 0 Morales Garcia,Sindy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112930389 0 Morales,Eddie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000228 Dentist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 P Part-Time N14G 31 12 40.63 H Hourly 0.25 213 Health Treatment Professional No
00112008996 0 Morales,Laura M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 T Temporary C Classified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106330554 0 Moran,Craig J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106330554 1 Moran,Craig J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1161.017 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112297581 0 Moran,Jessica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111304314 0 Moran,Kristin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102070485 0 Moran,Todd F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2004 9/11/2004 9/11/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102070485 1 Moran,Todd F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2004 9/11/2004 9/11/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113162841 0 Moran,Trisha J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2011 5/28/2011 5/28/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00048611475 0 Morano,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1983 9/8/1983 8/30/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113130468 0 Morehouse,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107968311 0 Morem,Melodee A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C393 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111424896 0 Moreno,LeAnn Renae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111424896 1 Moreno,LeAnn Renae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111424896 2 Moreno,LeAnn Renae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109492317 0 Moreno,Monti A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108131958 0 Morey,Charlotte A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 6/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112720014 0 Morgan Parmett,Justin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112720014 1 Morgan Parmett,Justin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103079295 0 Morgan,Anita P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2001 1/9/2001 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 793.696 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109197495 0 Morgan,Christina K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.85 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00109197495 1 Morgan,Christina K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.01 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018008397 0 Morgan,Dona L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1987 9/24/1987 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1880 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102969900 0 Morgan,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T045 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 60 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100783683 0 Morgan,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1998 6/3/1998 4/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031184406 0 Morgan,Joanne H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 1/9/1974 9/25/1975 3/25/1981 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00109804464 0 Morgan,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111403017 0 Morgan,Jonathan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 9/2/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111403017 1 Morgan,Jonathan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 9/2/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110831391 0 Morgan,Joshua John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099635679 1 Morgan,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099635679 2 Morgan,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1973.192 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101336499 1 Morgan,Julie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 6/2/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1968.391 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101336499 2 Morgan,Julie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 6/2/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1070.313 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101336499 3 Morgan,Julie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 6/2/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101643696 0 Morgan,Kevin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000267 Electrician Supervisor E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106967223 0 Morgan,Larry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2003 5/10/2003 5/10/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106967223 1 Morgan,Larry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2003 5/10/2003 5/10/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00015451524 0 Morgan,Leo D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1988 11/28/1988 11/16/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00020008395 0 Morgan,Michael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087275232 0 Morgan,Richard B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1976 7/1/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1749.681 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058493754 0 Morgan,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1982 1/4/1982 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058493754 1 Morgan,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1982 1/4/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112388364 0 Morgan,Travis Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00028383399 0 Morgan,Vivienne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1894.737 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110939796 0 Moriarity Dahlberg,Andrea Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 11/2/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111651903 0 Moriarty,John J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112213926 0 Moriarty,Michael Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/2009 12/3/2009 12/3/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 344.516 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106349859 0 Moriarty,Sheila M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2003 1/9/2003 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106349859 1 Moriarty,Sheila M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2003 1/9/2003 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112690611 0 Morin,Tyler James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1208.023 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00018445680 0 Morine,Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2325.62 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00018445680 1 Morine,Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00018445680 2 Morine,Gerald H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 5/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 878.517 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111160467 0 Moris,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086695092 0 Moris,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107461134 0 Morisette,Sandra Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107461134 1 Morisette,Sandra Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1585.648 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038831760 0 Moritz,Nancy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1976 5/10/1976 4/28/1998 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112900293 0 Moriyama,Corey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3716.475 B Biweekly 0.47 220 Manager Yes
00112687047 0 Mork,Reuben E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101072862 0 Morken,Colleen AnnMcDonald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090861210 1 Morken,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112214124 0 Morken,Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/2009 12/3/2009 12/3/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 816.774 B Biweekly 0.31 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109576566 0 Morken,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 11/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00099625878 0 Morman,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/16/1996 12/16/1996 6/16/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1986.552 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00111590820 0 Morning,Mackenzie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102135330 0 Moroni,Connie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/7/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085868739 0 Morphew,Jeanne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/19/1990 4/19/1990 7/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107466975 1 Morphew,Patrick E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110807136 0 Morris,Adam K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/2008 10/2/2008 10/2/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041199048 0 Morris,Charles V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1969 7/1/1969 7/19/1978 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100280070 0 Morris,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1997 10/6/1997 10/6/1997 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00012655170 0 Morris,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1985 5/28/1985 1/11/1990 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.66 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012655170 2 Morris,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/1985 5/28/1985 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 3692.308 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00055364661 1 Morris,Henry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1990 9/6/1990 3/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4465.632 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111627153 0 Morris,JoMarie Leth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1993 1/7/2010 1/5/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 272.618 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105260661 1 Morris,Marie C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105260661 2 Morris,Marie C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/19/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105260661 3 Morris,Marie C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 9/2/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100877931 0 Morris,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/29/1998 6/29/1998 6/29/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100877931 1 Morris,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/29/1998 6/29/1998 6/29/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3172.6 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112665861 0 Morris,Nathan Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108880794 0 Morris,Nora E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52X MnSCU Ank Ram CC Admin/Ed Svc E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 6/25/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3462.797 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112761000 0 Morris,R Lincoln E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3246.59 B Biweekly 0.72 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112940586 0 Morris,Rica Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2011 1/22/2011 1/22/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105781995 1 Morris,Robert Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003279 MnSCU Security Coordinator E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105558255 0 Morris,Ryan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/23/2001 10/23/2001 10/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112125222 0 Morris,Stephanie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109973061 0 Morris,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/2006 9/23/2006 9/23/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112683087 0 Morrison,Amy Janette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3009.69 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110613294 0 Morrison,Cynthia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112765950 0 Morrison,Dianne F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102235221 0 Morrison,Gail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 L Limited U Unclassified 2/9/2000 2/9/2000 5/12/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2950.557 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110660715 0 Morrison,Joel P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105600330 0 Morrison,Rick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2001 11/19/2001 11/19/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106464402 0 Morrison,Steven Howard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2003 3/24/2003 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110486871 0 Morrison-Sandberg,Leslie F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110559735 0 Morrissette,Cassandra E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00061882821 0 Morrissette,Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52J MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 3 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1991 9/4/1991 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00030018780 0 Morrissey,Frank P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1970 10/19/1970 3/28/1991 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 2763.31 B Biweekly 0.62 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00093645090 0 Morrissey,Jan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/1995 11/20/1995 11/20/1995 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105247989 0 Morrissey,Mark P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 5/26/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1238.972 B Biweekly 0.83 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105247989 1 Morrissey,Mark P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108968706 0 Morrow,Annette K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108968706 1 Morrow,Annette K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 5/26/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111528648 0 Morrow,Denyse S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/2008 8/26/2009 10/28/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1333.6 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109950192 0 Morrow,George Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2006 6/10/2008 1/29/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2686.284 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109950192 1 Morrow,George Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2006 6/10/2008 1/29/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3646.52 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057194973 0 Morrow,Roberta J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 8/11/1997 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00049837095 0 Morsching,Roberta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 1/4/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.98 206 Clerical Yes
00094723992 0 Morse,Jeffrey D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 8/3/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094723992 1 Morse,Jeffrey D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 8/3/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00094723992 2 Morse,Jeffrey D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 8/3/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094723992 3 Morse,Jeffrey D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 8/3/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112834755 0 Morseth,Joel Stuart E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111027906 0 Morsette,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00002784375 0 Morstad,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/23/1988 11/23/1988 3/9/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095506290 1 Mortabit,Abdessamad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.58 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00095506290 2 Mortabit,Abdessamad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00012336291 1 Mortensen,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/8/1972 1/5/2011 1/26/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 692.308 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110217591 0 Mortenson,Becky A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 S Seasonal C Classified 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.53 207 Technical Yes
00112197393 0 Mortenson,Christine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102733983 0 Mortenson,Peter A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102733983 1 Mortenson,Peter A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2937.208 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008597853 0 Mortenson,Rose Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52X MnSCU Ank Ram CC Admin/Ed Svc E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/1985 12/11/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2197.914 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00058235166 0 Mortenson-Klimpel,Candence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/31/1991 8/22/2005 5/20/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00058235166 1 Mortenson-Klimpel,Candence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/31/1991 8/22/2005 8/27/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058235166 3 Mortenson-Klimpel,Candence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/31/1991 8/22/2005 5/20/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00058235166 4 Mortenson-Klimpel,Candence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/1991 8/22/2005 8/27/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1666.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006489252 0 Mortezapour,Kourosh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00006489252 1 Mortezapour,Kourosh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111061665 0 Mortinson,Anthony P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016936623 0 Mortland,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1981 7/17/1981 12/10/1982 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00043205184 0 Mortland,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1984 10/15/1984 5/26/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016890489 0 Mortrude,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/27/1987 5/27/1987 10/18/1993 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2229.695 B Biweekly 0.98 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110804364 0 Mortvedt,Roxanne J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 S Seasonal C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 10/23/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00107772291 0 Mosby,Deborah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 7/23/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107772291 1 Mosby,Deborah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 7/23/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1412.306 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00026705943 0 Mosch,Sandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1982 1/14/1982 10/30/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111411729 0 Moscho,Angela M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 910.112 B Biweekly 0.31 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00080206137 1 Moser,Colleen Jeri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/23/1994 8/4/2003 9/11/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.41 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100601721 0 Moses,Andrea S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 11/24/1999 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.7 206 Clerical Yes
00029658618 0 Moses,Marilyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00029658618 1 Moses,Marilyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2282.763 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111553794 0 Moses,Marysue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112473603 0 Mosher,Karlie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106420842 0 Moshier,Tracy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 2/10/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107525088 0 Moskow,Michal A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 3578.784 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107525088 1 Moskow,Michal A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 240.187 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113002263 0 Moss,Gregory S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2100 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111617352 0 Mostov,Alina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/19/2008 12/19/2008 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100835460 0 Motherway,Timothy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 10/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 355.556 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00054502569 0 Motin,Susan Hubbs E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1990 7/1/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3197.878 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100586970 0 Mott,Angela M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112518252 0 Mott,Lutasha Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/16/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105926139 1 Motzel,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2002 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00031870278 0 Motzko,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1983 3/21/1983 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108830403 0 Motzko,Robert Giles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 6472.769 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100717452 0 Moua Veronikas,Mao E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1998 5/11/1998 6/27/2003 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112332825 0 Moua,Alice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 E Emergency C Classified 3/3/2010 8/31/2011 3/3/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.83 206 Clerical No
00112963257 0 Moua,Chee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112558248 0 Moua,Genny Yang E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 T Temporary C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111853467 0 Moua,Linda H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 5/15/2009 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111916926 0 Moua,Mai Nhia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical No
00100231362 0 Moua,Mailor K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 12/23/2002 F Full-Time 6 67 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108857925 0 Moua,Meng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102739824 0 Mouch,Philip M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1948 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102382137 0 Moultrie,C Maxille E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/26/2000 7/1/2002 11/20/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102382137 1 Moultrie,C Maxille E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/26/2000 7/1/2002 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111594582 0 Mount,Christine Miller E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48A MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/A E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077558976 0 Mount,Joe D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1994 6/15/1994 6/15/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2743.449 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048489903 0 Mountain,Garnet I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1980 12/1/1980 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 533.44 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00048489903 1 Mountain,Garnet I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1980 12/1/1980 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00066126258 0 Mousel,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1992 6/16/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112656753 0 Mowers,Erin N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112656753 1 Mowers,Erin N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1137.185 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00071742924 0 Mowrey,Tina J B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 1/17/2008 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00046692756 0 Moxness,Diana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1985 9/5/1985 9/13/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00082803204 0 Moxness,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1995 3/27/1995 9/11/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106080282 1 Moyer,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 505.26 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085693905 0 Moynihan,Colleen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1984 10/15/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101053953 0 Mrazek,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112700907 0 Mrazek,Kaci L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/2010 8/3/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 423.755 B Biweekly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00009072756 0 Mrja,Ellen Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1978 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00009072756 1 Mrja,Ellen Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1978 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105881688 0 Mrkonich,Erin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 8/5/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1404.423 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105881688 1 Mrkonich,Erin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 8/5/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00012610224 0 Mrosla,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1984 10/10/1984 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00093010500 2 Mroz,Douglas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/23/1995 8/10/1998 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4914.058 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112843566 0 Muaka,Lewis S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102747942 0 Much,Kari A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102747942 1 Much,Kari A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112816539 0 Mucha,Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101120778 0 Mucha,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 S Seasonal C Classified 9/14/1998 10/3/2006 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00086420466 0 Muchow,Linda Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 2/1/2000 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 31.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107392329 0 Muchow,Ryan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2003 6/1/2003 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107392329 1 Muchow,Ryan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2003 6/1/2003 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107392329 2 Muchow,Ryan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2003 6/1/2003 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107392329 3 Muchow,Ryan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2003 6/1/2003 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108909504 0 Muckala,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2005 5/1/2005 9/17/2008 I Intermittent 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108909504 1 Muckala,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2005 5/1/2005 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00048659094 0 Muegge,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048659094 1 Muegge,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 9/4/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048659094 2 Muegge,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2854.167 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099593109 0 Muehlhauser,Martha G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41I MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Stu Svcs E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 1/26/1998 9/25/2009 P Part-Time 7 61 13 18.09 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00113109381 0 Mueller,Allan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112636854 0 Mueller,Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103180176 0 Mueller,Chrissa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2001 3/1/2001 6/1/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1186.424 B Biweekly 0.82 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109314018 0 Mueller,Christopher P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2006 1/1/2006 1/1/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109314018 1 Mueller,Christopher P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2006 1/1/2006 1/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 269.78 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109297386 0 Mueller,David H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109297386 1 Mueller,David H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/22/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073455030 0 Mueller,Isolde M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00073455030 1 Mueller,Isolde M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00088189893 0 Mueller,Kay L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000148 Cashier E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 1/1/1990 1/1/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111456972 0 Mueller,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41C MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Edu Svcs E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2008 9/12/2008 10/13/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
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00004980096 0 Mueller,Mary Agnes E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1987 6/15/1987 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112909698 0 Mueller,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112909698 1 Mueller,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 I Intermittent 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00101034153 0 Mueller,Richard Ludwig E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 1/12/2000 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 449.438 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111526074 0 Mueller,Samuel T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2008 10/22/2008 10/22/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110130471 0 Mueller,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112656951 0 Mueller,Sarah K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.53 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108971676 0 Mueller,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108971676 1 Mueller,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108971676 2 Mueller,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2109.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108784566 0 Mueller,Troy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2005 5/20/2005 5/20/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00031692870 0 Muellerleile,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1984 11/21/1984 3/20/1995 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015539832 2 Muenchow,Mary Jeanette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1972 8/23/1972 12/1/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3510.4 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00072835983 0 Mueske,Shawn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072835983 1 Mueske,Shawn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 9/7/1993 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101900601 0 Muggli,Ricardo T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 4/10/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113043744 0 Muggli,Yesenia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110134530 0 Muhvich,Patricia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111622995 1 Mujir,Humera E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52O MnSCU Ank Ram CC Counseling E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107402130 0 Mujumdar,Anita A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2003 7/14/2003 4/4/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107966331 0 Mukamuri,Amy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 5/20/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1822.107 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00009067509 0 Mulcahy,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 1/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009067509 1 Mulcahy,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 1/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4089.552 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101832291 0 Mulcahy,Lynn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3277.969 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107667945 0 Mulder,Chad T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 002963 Supported Employment Worker E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2003 11/6/2003 11/6/2003 P Part-Time 3A 20 9 12.54 H Hourly 0.37 203 Service No
00086691627 0 Mulder,Joy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1991 8/6/1991 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105838722 1 Mulder,Lu Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/2002 4/23/2002 1/17/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111506472 0 Mulder,Timothy G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2008 10/8/2008 10/8/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102022767 0 Mulford,Joseph L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T044 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/18/1999 10/18/1999 7/25/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3582.838 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107741502 0 Mulholland,Holly Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 4/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112626162 0 Mull,Kerry Foster E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089171775 0 Mullan,Michael H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089171775 1 Mullan,Michael H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089171775 2 Mullan,Michael H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3058.735 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089171775 3 Mullan,Michael H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112109382 0 Mullen,Benjamin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/17/2009 9/17/2009 9/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085079511 2 Mullen,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1991 2/21/2006 4/4/2007 I Intermittent 7 61 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110137203 0 Mullenbach,Dana Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 9/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110137203 1 Mullenbach,Dana Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3770 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00039053520 0 Muller,Rosalie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1986 8/8/1986 5/19/2003 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2520.728 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108406683 0 Mulligan,Belinda Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52S MnSCU Ank Ram CC Records/Regst E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112638735 0 Mulligan,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00053819370 0 Mullin,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000105 Automotive Mechanic E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1995 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 P Part-Time 2 89 6 22.34 H Hourly 0.5 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101882088 0 Mullins,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085376907 0 Mullins,Lyle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 11/27/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085376907 1 Mullins,Lyle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 11/27/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2016.898 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099436194 0 Mullins,Sandra Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00027963243 0 Mullins,Therese A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1989 11/20/1989 10/15/2003 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00093079107 1 Mulroy,Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 10/30/1995 8/28/2007 1/9/2006 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.27 207 Technical No
00103099689 0 Mulso,Stacie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2001 1/29/2001 4/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069478794 0 Mulso,William Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05F MnSCU SOU Excluded Managers E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/8/1993 3/8/1993 6/25/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3659.004 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108608544 0 Mulyck,Amy Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2005 3/15/2005 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107630424 0 Mulyck,Chris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2003 10/14/2003 5/11/2010 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110581416 0 Mumford,Aaron E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 002028 Sec/Commun Syst Monitor E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2007 11/14/2007 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 3 61 12 15.33 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113044536 0 Mumm,Dasha M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 T Temporary C Classified 3/31/2011 3/31/2011 3/31/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00075414240 0 Mumm,Michele M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1994 8/30/1999 10/1/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2520.728 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108252936 0 Mummert,Sheila Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103031478 0 Muna,Cynthia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/27/2000 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101091771 0 Munch,Holly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034787709 0 Mundahl,Neal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034787709 1 Mundahl,Neal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105405696 0 Mundy,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101723292 0 Munford,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3342.452 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101723292 1 Munford,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109866438 0 Muniz,Mark P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109866438 1 Muniz,Mark P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100310958 0 Munkberg,Pamela Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/1997 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100310958 1 Munkberg,Pamela Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/1997 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1258.895 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111852477 0 Munmun,Mousumi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00109997910 0 Munn,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 3/27/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102334419 0 Munos,Scott E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000490 Painter E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009614088 0 Munos,Toni T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1976 8/1/1984 5/22/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4087.241 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112593888 0 Munsinger,Linda Lorraine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/22/2010 7/22/2010 7/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112390443 0 Munson,Bridget G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/2010 3/18/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 606.742 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102065931 0 Munson,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1999 11/8/1999 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111480039 0 Munson,Kallie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 9/16/2008 3/4/2010 3/4/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00099818928 1 Munson,Kim B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099818928 2 Munson,Kim B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2140.625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067691745 0 Munson,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1902.43 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067691745 1 Munson,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1703.453 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086109903 0 Munson,Shirley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/1995 3/20/2002 8/30/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 393.443 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092829330 0 Munsterman,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 11/14/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4782.696 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092829330 2 Munsterman,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00092829330 3 Munsterman,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00091465110 0 Muntifering,Cathy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/16/1991 12/16/1991 8/29/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091465110 1 Muntifering,Cathy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/16/1991 12/16/1991 8/29/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109701207 0 Muntifering,Margaret L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 9/12/2008 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00026669808 0 Muntifering,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1970 9/21/1970 7/14/1994 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00041395959 0 Munyer,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 558.14 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089251272 5 Murakami,Thomas T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1995 7/5/2001 7/5/2001 I Intermittent 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101435796 2 Murdock,Thomas O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/26/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00033933042 0 Murn,Jack P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1987 11/23/1987 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107037711 0 Muro,Fusako E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107037711 1 Muro,Fusako E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 9/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107037711 2 Muro,Fusako E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 9/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107037711 3 Muro,Fusako E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3177.721 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112846635 0 Murphy,Alicia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088679250 0 Murphy,Ardith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 10/2/1991 10/2/1991 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23.25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00111819411 0 Murphy,Brian James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035257464 0 Murphy,Bridget L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3149.819 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00035257464 1 Murphy,Bridget L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00050237253 1 Murphy,Cheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 1/25/1990 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111660912 0 Murphy,Claudia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1566.04 B Biweekly 0.87 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111660912 1 Murphy,Claudia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2880 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110136708 0 Murphy,Deanna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T653 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/17/2007 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 33.11 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00050441094 0 Murphy,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1990 9/25/1995 8/16/2005 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112801887 0 Murphy,Dennis D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037333296 0 Murphy,Dennis P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1973 1/3/1973 7/16/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00006333030 1 Murphy,James William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4827.586 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105397083 0 Murphy,John Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101691810 0 Murphy,Kenneth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/24/1999 5/24/1999 5/24/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112199868 0 Murphy,Kristina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06M MnSCU WIN Classified GEN H-M E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 12/14/2009 2/10/2010 2/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109084932 1 Murphy,Markus A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2005 8/27/2007 4/18/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109084932 3 Murphy,Markus A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2005 8/27/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112910094 0 Murphy,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 214.286 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101720223 0 Murphy,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5406.552 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101922975 0 Murphy,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1999 8/21/1999 8/21/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110320353 0 Murphy,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00000673992 0 Murphy,Robert Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109820898 0 Murphy,Roberta A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1477.653 B Biweekly 0.83 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100138500 0 Murphy,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100138500 2 Murphy,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105820011 0 Murphy,Thomas James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105820011 1 Murphy,Thomas James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105820011 2 Murphy,Thomas James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105820011 3 Murphy,Thomas James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102477771 0 Murphy,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 5/23/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102477771 1 Murphy,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 5/23/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4218.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111532014 0 Murray,Brandon T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112628637 0 Murray,Debora M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 E Emergency C Classified 8/3/2010 8/3/2010 8/3/2010 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105722298 2 Murray,Jill Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/2002 1/22/2002 3/9/2009 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 26.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109841193 0 Murray,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108479151 0 Murray,Louise T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2005 1/4/2005 1/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3801.173 B Biweekly 0.08 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109026819 0 Murray,Melissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T041 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00001747746 0 Murray,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5150.027 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00001747746 1 Murray,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4401.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086978628 0 Murray,Michael M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1989 7/1/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111690117 0 Murray,Raymond G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000228 Dentist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time N14G 31 12 40.63 H Hourly 0.25 213 Health Treatment Professional No
00041166279 1 Murray,Robert G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/20/1988 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108096318 0 Murray,Shannon Rebecca E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 6/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00057014100 1 Murray,Shirley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1991 1/3/1991 6/3/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2504.751 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105246702 0 Murray,Stephen William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/16/2001 7/16/2001 11/14/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085170987 0 Murray,Terrance J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085170987 2 Murray,Terrance J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00030782466 0 Murray-Davis,Marge E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00030782466 1 Murray-Davis,Marge E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00077963391 0 Murtaugh,Kelly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T114 MnSCU Dakota County TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/13/1994 2/13/1996 10/15/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4214.559 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110194821 0 Musa,Abdulai E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00016492509 0 Musgjerd,Jean Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1989 8/23/1989 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016492509 1 Musgjerd,Jean Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1989 8/23/1989 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3728.357 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100880901 0 Musgrove,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007003 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc. I E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 7/1/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5925.977 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111362625 0 Music,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 6/6/2008 3/3/2010 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical No
00099468963 0 Musolf,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1996 10/10/1996 10/10/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100377387 0 Mussell,Michal A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100377387 1 Mussell,Michal A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 564.819 B Biweekly 0.45 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102199581 2 Musser,Kimberly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2000 8/21/2000 11/7/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102150774 0 Muster,Robert James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102150774 1 Muster,Robert James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3965.517 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102150774 2 Muster,Robert James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 1/7/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111005532 0 Mutch,Breahnna Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 11/10/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110714274 0 Mutch,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000702 Steamfitter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108195120 0 Mutiga-Waititu,Murugi G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102749823 0 Mutschelknaus,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109044837 0 Mutua-Kombo,Eddah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109044837 1 Mutua-Kombo,Eddah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109788822 0 Mutzenberger,Reuben T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1298.913 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108273330 0 Mwangi,Mumbi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111133044 0 Mwatela,Chao Mkanyange E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 F Full-Time 7 60 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109028601 0 Myers,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 878.517 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109028601 1 Myers,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105792192 0 Myers,Donald G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2002 11/29/2005 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108308574 0 Myers,Gerard E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100872783 1 Myers,Heidi Mittelsted E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 9/16/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4022.99 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110168190 0 Myers,Iris V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111974544 1 Myers,Jacques W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111974544 2 Myers,Jacques W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 912.875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111974544 3 Myers,Jacques W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T515 MnSCU Henn North TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 8/10/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106243929 0 Myers,Jennifer J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/31/2002 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106243929 1 Myers,Jennifer J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/31/2002 8/1/2005 8/29/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108939105 0 Myers,Joni D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100145529 0 Myers,Julie Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 1/22/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 55 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100145529 4 Myers,Julie Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100145529 5 Myers,Julie Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1858.974 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109141758 0 Myers,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087413040 0 Myers,Nathan F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T575 MnSCU Laurentn EvelthTC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094800024 0 Myers,Phyllis Goudy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094800024 1 Myers,Phyllis Goudy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3951.923 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111701007 0 Myers,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112042656 0 Myers,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112042656 1 Myers,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 5/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062512263 0 Myhra,Medea A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1991 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101374317 0 Myhre,Carol C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1527.151 B Biweekly 0.83 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101374317 1 Myhre,Carol C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110977515 0 Myhre,Donald Owen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110977515 1 Myhre,Donald Owen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086929227 0 Myhre,Gail E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1978 3/9/1978 3/9/1978 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
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00106159878 0 Myhre,Julie Lindstrom E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E264K A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2002 9/18/2002 9/30/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106159878 1 Myhre,Julie Lindstrom E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2002 9/18/2002 9/30/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4154.827 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106159878 2 Myhre,Julie Lindstrom E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2002 9/18/2002 9/30/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106159878 3 Myhre,Julie Lindstrom E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2002 9/18/2002 9/30/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00082053378 0 Myhre,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/1995 1/25/1995 10/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112928310 0 Myhre,Sue Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1280.463 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108583299 1 Myles,Timothy Lavelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2005 2/22/2005 8/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 222 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085852008 0 Myrmel,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1985 1/2/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106385400 0 Myrvik,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.295 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099604791 0 Myszkowski,Peter Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/9/1996 4/14/2009 4/14/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108279765 0 Mytas,Angel Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1752.874 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108279765 1 Mytas,Angel Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112273821 0 Naatz,William V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108349758 0 Nabe,Ousmane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 10/13/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00100791999 0 Naber,Stuart R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008500734 0 Nace,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1984 7/25/1984 12/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008500734 1 Nace,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1984 7/25/1984 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008500734 2 Nace,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1984 7/25/1984 10/22/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008500734 3 Nace,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1984 7/25/1984 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1793.138 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110768328 1 Nacey,Jarid J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/9/2007 4/30/2010 6/13/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105697944 0 Nachreiner,David Leon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2002 1/22/2002 10/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108717345 0 Nadeau,Lawrence R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2005 5/1/2005 5/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108717345 1 Nadeau,Lawrence R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2005 5/1/2005 2/16/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112553694 0 Nadeau,Mary Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 24.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00087945561 0 Nadeau,Patrice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/27/1994 9/27/1994 9/27/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087945561 1 Nadeau,Patrice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/27/1994 9/27/1994 9/27/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4276.32 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087945561 2 Nadeau,Patrice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/27/1994 9/27/1994 9/27/1994 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087945561 3 Nadeau,Patrice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/27/1994 9/27/1994 9/27/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108433512 1 Nadeau,Scott L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 8/27/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00005775858 0 Nadkarni,Nitin N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00005775858 1 Nadkarni,Nitin N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3261.905 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00026343009 0 Nagel,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1988 7/25/1988 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2304.371 B Biweekly 0.92 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112213728 0 Nagel,Benjamin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112923954 0 Nagel,Donell L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1174.569 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108984744 0 Nagel,Jane C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 1/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 510.638 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00082966455 0 Nagel,Mark E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1995 10/26/1995 10/2/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00082966455 1 Nagel,Mark E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1995 10/26/1995 9/15/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00082966455 3 Nagel,Mark E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1995 10/26/1995 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102856149 0 Nagel,Susan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 7/1/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 348.417 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111527460 0 Nagel,Virginia Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 T Temporary C Classified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107822187 0 Nagler,Kimberly G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 T Temporary C Classified 1/22/2004 1/22/2004 8/24/2009 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105418170 1 Nagorski,Chad P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2001 7/16/2001 10/10/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00047718792 0 Nair,R A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 8/30/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108189675 0 Nakagaki,Kara GwenZeilinger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/14/2006 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.85 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090601533 0 Nalli,Thomas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090601533 1 Nalli,Thomas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3567.804 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111506670 0 Nam,Kyung ah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 6/10/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 90.385 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105327981 0 Namyst,Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 9/8/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105327981 1 Namyst,Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.48 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105327981 2 Namyst,Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062380593 0 Nandy,Bikash Ratan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1992 1/3/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00062380593 1 Nandy,Bikash Ratan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1992 1/3/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112143141 0 Nansen,Gary Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112143141 1 Nansen,Gary Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1070.313 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110717640 0 Napiorkowski,Jodi AnnMeredith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1078.652 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00048041235 0 Napiorkowski,Walter C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 001021 Theatre Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 10/1/1987 10/1/1987 10/1/1987 F Full-Time 7 66 12 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111716649 0 Napoli-Rangel,Sarah Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57C MAPE FT Exempt GT 6 mos E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002178495 0 Naraine,Bishnu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002178495 1 Naraine,Bishnu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107463411 0 Narayan,Gopalakrishnan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2008 8/20/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107463411 1 Narayan,Gopalakrishnan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2008 8/20/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1241.379 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00002017917 0 Narayan,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/29/1981 7/29/1981 7/1/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3392.25 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002017917 2 Narayan,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/29/1981 7/29/1981 7/1/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 779.599 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00074994777 1 Narayan,Vee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 9/26/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100331550 0 Narjes,Shayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 8/4/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100331550 1 Narjes,Shayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 8/4/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100331550 4 Narjes,Shayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 631.579 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112657842 0 Narlock,Charles J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109891584 0 Narum,Dianne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2629.356 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008334810 0 Narvaez,Eric G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1983 1/1/1983 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008334810 1 Narvaez,Eric G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1983 1/1/1983 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 9512.938 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111594483 0 Narveson,Craig Eddie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109820007 1 Nasby,Dale Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 466.321 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111528945 0 Nascak,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2008 10/16/2008 1/28/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00095671620 2 Nash,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/7/2010 9/15/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 535.714 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109534986 0 Nash,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 10/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108271746 0 Nass,David Raymond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 11/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100995444 0 Nass,Stacey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100995444 2 Nass,Stacey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 162.167 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094988223 0 Nastansky,Becky J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1996 4/15/1996 4/15/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111719322 0 Nastrom,Angela Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41C MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Edu Svcs E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/27/2009 2/27/2009 2/2/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111719322 1 Nastrom,Angela Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/27/2009 2/27/2009 2/27/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 0 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00022558635 1 Nastrom,Gregory D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113132448 0 Natala,Suzanne Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102945447 0 Nath,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 16 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112440636 0 Nation,Melinda G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 5294.118 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111392325 0 Natrop,Michelle F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108196605 0 Naughton,Carrie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108196605 1 Naughton,Carrie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3990.658 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105322536 0 Naughton,Gerry P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105322536 1 Naughton,Gerry P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3177.649 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110517660 0 Naughton,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110517660 1 Naughton,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1670.625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108227196 0 Naughton,Wendy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2267.436 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107432919 0 Nauman,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2003 8/12/2003 8/12/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107432919 1 Nauman,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2003 8/12/2003 8/12/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107432919 2 Nauman,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2003 8/12/2003 8/12/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111749220 0 Nava,Antonio F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00113002956 0 Navara,Kevin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00032967891 0 Navratil,Constance J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1983 11/21/1983 11/21/1983 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.57 206 Clerical Yes
00100140480 0 Nawrot,Elizabeth Shannon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100140480 1 Nawrot,Elizabeth Shannon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00003812985 0 Nayenga,Peter F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1977 9/5/1978 9/5/1985 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4670.141 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003812985 1 Nayenga,Peter F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1977 9/5/1978 9/5/1985 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112104927 0 Nayquonabe,Joe Leonard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 2/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 468.085 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106087905 0 Nazareth,Malcolm J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 235.294 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105933069 0 Nealy,Shannon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111773574 0 Nearmyer,Chariss Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2009 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102800115 0 Neary,Timothy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102800115 2 Neary,Timothy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4017.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001143648 0 Neaton,Michele M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001143648 1 Neaton,Michele M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3022.059 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111314511 1 Neaton,Midori Amelia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 7/10/2008 7/10/2008 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00065262780 0 Nechanicky,Joseph J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000099 Audio Visual Educ Spec E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00101845161 0 Neece,Shari L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 1/11/2000 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101973168 1 Needham,Brenda D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 2/14/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101973168 3 Needham,Brenda D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 4/16/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111129975 0 Neeser,Louise AnnMcNamara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00041416353 2 Negen,Glenn D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 170.25 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00041416353 3 Negen,Glenn D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 7/1/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041416353 4 Negen,Glenn D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041416353 5 Negen,Glenn D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 1/10/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 550.025 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112700115 0 Negia,Mesfin Shumye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.74 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112700115 1 Negia,Mesfin Shumye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1396.113 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112060278 0 Nehl,Mary B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 130.435 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110954349 0 Nei,Kristi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109898613 0 Neidermeier,Mary AnnRuhland E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 9/10/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 35.957 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109802880 0 Neidhart,Gregory G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089403237 2 Neigebauer,Peter A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/19/1989 6/19/1989 6/19/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105488658 0 Neill,Douglas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 303.965 B Biweekly 0.27 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110679228 0 Neiman,Paul G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110679228 1 Neiman,Paul G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00057760956 0 Neiman,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057760956 2 Neiman,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1073.718 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057760956 3 Neiman,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111105819 0 Neis,Justin Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 P Part-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112897719 0 Neisen,Kimberly S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 S Seasonal C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.45 203 Service Yes
00111267090 0 Neist,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 0.95 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111267090 1 Neist,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109528749 1 Neitzel,Melissa Maxine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110172546 0 Nekola,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108150768 0 Nellis,Troy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 1/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108150768 1 Nellis,Troy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 1/6/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105329961 0 Nelsen,Cynthia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 10/13/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102239775 2 Nelsen,LeeAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2000 2/7/2000 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109751301 0 Nelsen,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105243435 0 Nelson Crowell,Rebecca L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2001 1/9/2003 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2567.553 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105243435 1 Nelson Crowell,Rebecca L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2001 1/9/2003 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105725367 0 Nelson,Aaron J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/30/2002 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2093.104 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112765653 0 Nelson,Alice A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108483408 2 Nelson,Allen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 3/6/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 17.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111362427 0 Nelson,Alysha Ranae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 E Emergency C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 10/25/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.85 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111554487 0 Nelson,Andrea Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2008 10/16/2008 5/20/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 333.867 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094354029 0 Nelson,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.47 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094354029 2 Nelson,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1604.473 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094354029 3 Nelson,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00037624653 0 Nelson,Ann P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C423 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1979 10/1/1979 8/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112656852 0 Nelson,Barry N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 260.765 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106337187 0 Nelson,Benjamin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T583 MnSCU Hibbing TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 P Part-Time 14F 06 13 22.05 H Hourly 0.85 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112147398 0 Nelson,Benjamin Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000805 Athletic Equipment Manager E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2009 10/23/2009 10/23/2009 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00110979792 0 Nelson,Brian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/31/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 145.349 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00058477023 0 Nelson,Bruce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1991 3/11/1991 12/2/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 68.182 B Biweekly 0.22 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00081905076 0 Nelson,Bruce D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41F MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1995 4/27/1995 4/27/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106303725 0 Nelson,Bryan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/2002 12/5/2002 12/5/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055432575 0 Nelson,C Samuel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2795.918 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055432575 1 Nelson,C Samuel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112051962 0 Nelson,Carl John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108252243 0 Nelson,Carl Sherwood E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 8/25/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1498.06 B Biweekly 0.44 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109107999 0 Nelson,Carolyn Irene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/2005 10/1/2007 8/2/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109107999 1 Nelson,Carolyn Irene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/2005 10/1/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112939893 0 Nelson,Chris Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 200 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112058199 0 Nelson,Christopher Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 206.897 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108300555 0 Nelson,Cindy Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 666.56 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110913660 0 Nelson,Cladell J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 7/2/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00105414507 0 Nelson,Connie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 3/1/2011 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 453.125 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087090003 0 Nelson,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107890101 1 Nelson,Craig P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107890101 2 Nelson,Craig P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 4/2/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 357.143 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107890101 3 Nelson,Craig P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 5/19/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00067501863 0 Nelson,Crystal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41I MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Stu Svcs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 4/1/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109621215 0 Nelson,Daniel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111420441 0 Nelson,Darcy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.95 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101538459 0 Nelson,Darin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41H MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Techngy E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1999 4/19/1999 4/19/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042644349 2 Nelson,Darla J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1976 6/21/1976 3/28/2009 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00084846168 1 Nelson,Darrell A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/25/1977 5/25/1977 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020600217 0 Nelson,David G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S000 MNSCU OOC Classified Misc E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1984 3/5/1984 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111998898 0 Nelson,Debra Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/15/2011 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111589830 0 Nelson,Debra Yvonne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111264516 0 Nelson,Dennis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 4/29/2009 F Full-Time N7 61 13 18.12 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111264516 1 Nelson,Dennis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00018791784 0 Nelson,Dennis R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 9/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090353340 2 Nelson,Diane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/2/1986 10/9/1996 10/9/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2140.31 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045290817 0 Nelson,Dorothy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1978 10/2/1978 5/10/1989 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00113040873 0 Nelson,Douglas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111650220 0 Nelson,Douglas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.61 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109153341 1 Nelson,Eileen M. E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/2005 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00109153341 2 Nelson,Eileen M. E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/2005 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109029888 0 Nelson,Elise JB E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 303.965 B Biweekly 0.22 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00022424292 1 Nelson,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1985 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109813671 0 Nelson,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.49 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109813671 1 Nelson,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3494.318 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00008163441 0 Nelson,Gregory A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1977 2/22/1977 2/22/1977 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110680614 0 Nelson,Gregory A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00049726809 0 Nelson,Harold K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 4/20/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107528454 1 Nelson,Ivar Glabe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107528454 2 Nelson,Ivar Glabe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110810007 0 Nelson,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 11/25/2009 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service Yes
00099781704 0 Nelson,Janet K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00068996862 0 Nelson,Jay Kendall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 002368 Personnel Officer Senior Supv E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1992 12/8/1992 5/12/2010 F Full-Time N16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112261149 0 Nelson,Jeff T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00105165225 0 Nelson,Jeffrey O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/29/2001 5/29/2001 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105165225 1 Nelson,Jeffrey O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C493 MnSCU Northland CC Prof/Supr E Executive 008518 Examination Monitor 2 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/29/2001 5/29/2001 5/28/2003 I Intermittent NEXA 02 2 10.4 H Hourly 0.5 217 Confidential Yes
00108124731 0 Nelson,Jeffrey W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 7/7/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106087014 0 Nelson,Jesse Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2002 8/22/2007 2/27/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2349.993 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102994650 0 Nelson,JoAnn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/27/2000 11/27/2000 11/27/2000 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109783674 0 Nelson,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.51 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109783674 1 Nelson,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 75 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102157407 0 Nelson,John Kern E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 12/24/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 371.134 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037702269 0 Nelson,Judy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1969 9/8/1969 5/2/1997 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113022261 0 Nelson,Julian J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112964544 0 Nelson,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003424 Small Busines Assistance Coord E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112245705 0 Nelson,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112245705 1 Nelson,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 947.874 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079864389 0 Nelson,Karla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1994 9/1/1995 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2778.526 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112212045 0 Nelson,Katherine Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 L Limited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110950092 0 Nelson,Katherine Anna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110950092 1 Nelson,Katherine Anna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 951.923 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110950092 2 Nelson,Katherine Anna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 330.608 B Biweekly 0.11 210 MN State College Faculty No
00084696876 0 Nelson,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1995 8/18/1999 8/17/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1419.231 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111700512 0 Nelson,Kathryn I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 37.01 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112200066 0 Nelson,Kathy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 E Emergency C Classified 12/16/2009 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105677550 0 Nelson,Kelly Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2002 4/7/2007 4/7/2007 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109951083 0 Nelson,Kjersti L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/18/2008 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111981474 0 Nelson,Kristian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2009 8/1/2009 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111981474 1 Nelson,Kristian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2009 8/1/2009 8/1/2009 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00101279970 1 Nelson,Kurt O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/9/1998 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 248.4 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110905542 0 Nelson,Laura Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 8/17/2011 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1876.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109190763 0 Nelson,Lenny E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2005 6/22/2010 6/22/2010 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00053288829 1 Nelson,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 8/19/1998 7/31/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1770.46 B Biweekly 0.87 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00088138809 0 Nelson,Lois Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T733 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/1988 8/24/1988 8/24/1988 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106099092 0 Nelson,Marja Olsen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.973 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106099092 1 Nelson,Marja Olsen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1641.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112062654 0 Nelson,Mark Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111700116 0 Nelson,Mark Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108509742 0 Nelson,Mark N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2005 1/14/2005 6/19/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112235211 0 Nelson,Martha J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112235211 1 Nelson,Martha J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3725.8 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107529048 1 Nelson,Marvin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112006125 0 Nelson,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1347.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108581616 2 Nelson,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/23/2005 8/26/2009 9/20/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112143438 0 Nelson,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 11/30/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112143438 1 Nelson,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101442528 0 Nelson,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 12/11/2008 12/11/2008 12/11/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical Yes
00113133438 0 Nelson,Molly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111354606 0 Nelson,Nancy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 510.638 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108984051 0 Nelson,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108480933 0 Nelson,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109034838 0 Nelson,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/16/2010 8/22/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1255.115 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00068546610 0 Nelson,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1992 10/26/1992 8/11/1997 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00090231471 0 Nelson,Paul L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/29/1993 7/29/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090231471 1 Nelson,Paul L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/29/1993 7/29/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112524984 0 Nelson,Rebecca L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00088762311 0 Nelson,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1995 2/3/1983 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100177011 0 Nelson,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1997 9/16/1997 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100177011 1 Nelson,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1997 9/16/1997 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4686.862 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045361503 0 Nelson,Rick Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/16/1984 5/16/1984 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 671.568 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045361503 1 Nelson,Rick Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/16/1984 5/16/1984 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045361503 2 Nelson,Rick Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/1984 5/16/1984 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2014.706 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085252266 0 Nelson,Ronald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 S Seasonal C Classified 5/1/1985 5/1/1985 10/14/2008 F Full-Time 3 60 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00085252266 1 Nelson,Ronald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 T Temporary C Classified 5/1/1985 5/1/1985 10/14/2008 F Full-Time 3 60 14 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00037229148 2 Nelson,Sandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 8/23/1999 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1821.533 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109029789 1 Nelson,Sandra Sharp E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 4/10/2009 I Intermittent 6 56 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110873367 0 Nelson,Shannon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T653 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110873367 1 Nelson,Shannon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 10/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 695.413 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00039481596 1 Nelson,Shellie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1988 8/8/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3433.366 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107885844 0 Nelson,Shirley Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2004 3/23/2004 3/23/2004 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106123941 0 Nelson,Shirley M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109620819 0 Nelson,Stephen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/2006 8/26/2008 1/11/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001361844 0 Nelson,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1988 8/31/1994 2/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 308.38 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112686948 0 Nelson,Synova Jill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112044339 0 Nelson,Tamar Jackson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1465.278 B Biweekly 0.48 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111408858 0 Nelson,Tamara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111408858 1 Nelson,Tamara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095367690 0 Nelson,Teresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1996 6/17/1996 6/25/1997 P Part-Time 3 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00068824800 0 Nelson,Teri Buck E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1996 2/22/2005 10/12/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031161339 0 Nelson,Terry A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C576 MAPE FT GT 6 mos Sal GT 7 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 9/25/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112039785 0 Nelson,Terry A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 564.706 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113002065 0 Nelson,Theresa Quigley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 L Limited U Unclassified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00026205993 0 Nelson,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 001035 Grounds & Roads Mntc Supv E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1983 5/18/1983 5/15/1985 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112721994 0 Nelson,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099412335 0 Nelson,Thomas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1996 9/9/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1929.502 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100571526 1 Nelson,Tracanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1998 1/5/2010 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00015024933 0 Nelson,Verone E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1964 5/18/1964 2/11/1970 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108437175 0 Nelson,Wade K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00109951875 0 Nelton,Jason Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003488 Locksmith E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012807135 0 Nelton,Nancy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1977 1/5/1977 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110129184 0 Nemani,Rao Raghunadha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085440366 0 Nemanick,Toni L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1987 8/18/1987 7/20/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101101770 0 Nemecek,Lawrence A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103053060 1 Nemer,Charles V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103053060 2 Nemer,Charles V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 5/3/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103053060 3 Nemer,Charles V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 4/9/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112330944 0 Nemes,Paul William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085705290 2 Nemitz,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/1992 3/2/1992 4/7/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1719.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106332831 0 Nentl,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 8/27/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1289.33 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106332831 1 Nentl,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 8/27/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110949597 0 Neppel,Lynette L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110949597 1 Neppel,Lynette L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 878.049 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112038399 0 Nepper,Jennifer M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113073543 0 Neppl,Scott Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111912273 0 Nerburn,Nicholas K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2009 6/5/2009 6/5/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 700 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00093884472 0 Nerdahl,Joyce E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/6/1995 11/6/1995 12/27/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.52 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100692504 0 Nere,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1998 4/22/1998 4/22/1998 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.87 207 Technical Yes
00060096465 0 Nerney,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 1/1/1994 1/1/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00060096465 1 Nerney,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 1/1/1994 1/1/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00060096465 2 Nerney,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 1/1/1994 1/1/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00059239224 0 Nerud,Brenda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/1994 2/22/1994 6/26/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101865951 1 Nervig,Audrey K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/25/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2755.618 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111345201 0 Nesemeier,Heather A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111345201 1 Nesemeier,Heather A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 10/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.95 206 Clerical Yes
00108971478 0 Nesheim,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2502.973 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107528058 1 Neska,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112899699 0 Ness,Cynthia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 163.096 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085161285 0 Ness,Darla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1985 5/1/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112124628 0 Ness,Jason D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112124628 1 Ness,Jason D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0.001 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112124628 2 Ness,Jason D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00057676212 0 Ness,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057676212 1 Ness,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 8/26/2002 7/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00039138165 0 Ness,Kathy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 2/1/2005 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101520540 0 Ness,Larissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/10/2006 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101520540 1 Ness,Larissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/10/2006 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00045597024 0 Ness,Lloyd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 000105 Automotive Mechanic E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1975 11/25/1975 4/25/1990 F Full-Time 2 89 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00105556572 0 Ness,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2001 10/25/2001 8/28/2002 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112966029 0 Nesser,Stephen G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101833875 0 Nesset,Andrew S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101833875 1 Nesset,Andrew S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2586.531 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101833875 2 Nesset,Andrew S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 9/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00044391204 0 Nesset,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 3/31/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044391204 1 Nesset,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 3/31/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5707.518 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112719222 0 Nesseth,Gregory N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 491.803 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00021816828 0 Nestel,Gerald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00021816828 1 Nestel,Gerald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 7/19/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111405096 0 Nester,Holly E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106402824 0 Netland,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2003 2/3/2003 2/3/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012327480 0 Netter,Jacqueline M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 2/6/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2520.728 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00090061092 2 Netzinger,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1982 8/16/1982 8/29/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072617787 0 Neu,Donald Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108279369 0 Neu,Karen Anna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 2/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1220.238 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108279369 1 Neu,Karen Anna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 10/19/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108279369 2 Neu,Karen Anna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 12/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 42.03 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108864261 0 Neubauer,Carolyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2005 4/1/2005 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108864261 1 Neubauer,Carolyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2005 4/1/2005 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108864261 3 Neubauer,Carolyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2005 4/1/2005 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1649.864 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087768846 1 Neubeck,Jennifer E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002280 Data Processing Coordinator 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1994 2/16/1994 3/23/2005 P Part-Time 6 70 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00107028999 0 Neudauer,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107028999 1 Neudauer,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5137.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107028999 2 Neudauer,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 5/31/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101041380 0 Neuenfeldt,Phyllis H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/6/2001 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.22 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101041380 1 Neuenfeldt,Phyllis H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/6/2001 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2900 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108260559 0 Neufelder,Teresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 7/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.51 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108260559 1 Neufelder,Teresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 7/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108260559 2 Neufelder,Teresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C476 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 7/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112103838 0 Neuhaus,Jason L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57C MAPE FT Exempt GT 6 mos E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112904451 0 Neuman,Catherine R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 613.636 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00074946267 1 Neuman,Mary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/1994 10/4/1994 11/9/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112601907 0 Neumann,Gregory W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023090958 0 Neumann,Joseph M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1987 8/24/1987 5/19/1997 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 34.82 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100224234 0 Neumann,Larry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102826647 0 Neumiller,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2000 8/31/2000 1/18/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102826647 2 Neumiller,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2000 8/31/2000 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1545.455 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102826647 4 Neumiller,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2000 8/31/2000 11/16/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00053378028 0 Neurauter,Mark Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/13/1987 7/13/1987 1/3/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099309672 3 Neurauter,Pat E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 2/18/1997 2/18/1997 6/20/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105408666 0 Neuschwander,Dale Lawrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1614.706 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty No
00027496161 1 Neustrom,Kathleen C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1988 12/22/1988 7/3/2002 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112906926 0 Neuville,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 510 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109853865 0 Neuvirth,Kenneth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.57 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109887327 0 Neuwirth,Nancy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 S Seasonal C Classified 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112668930 0 Nevala,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110669328 0 Neville,Gwenn Francine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102362931 0 Newbauer,Heidi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102362931 1 Newbauer,Heidi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 6/20/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00067452462 0 Newberry,C Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4438.641 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107429850 0 Newberry,Deborah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107429850 2 Newberry,Deborah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1043.669 B Biweekly 0.39 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107429850 3 Newberry,Deborah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109734768 0 Newberry,Elizabeth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3230.059 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00079829244 0 Newberry,Shirley M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00079829244 1 Newberry,Shirley M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108962568 0 Newborg,Deane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108962568 1 Newborg,Deane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6024.564 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00101040687 0 Newcomb,Tammy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00092931597 4 Newcome,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092931597 5 Newcome,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 787.5 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108451134 1 Newell,Leonard G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 1/28/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109889901 0 Newfield,Mark G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2006 9/12/2006 9/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086517585 0 Newgord,Elizabeth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 10/1/1987 10/1/1987 3/26/2004 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00086517585 1 Newgord,Elizabeth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 10/1/1987 10/1/1987 3/26/2004 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112498947 0 Newhouse,Jeremy Nicolas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111506373 2 Newhouse,Rosemary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/2008 10/2/2008 6/21/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111589731 0 Newhouse,Shawnette Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00099957231 0 Newinski,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1997 4/1/1997 8/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099957231 1 Newinski,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1997 4/1/1997 4/26/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108679824 0 Newman,Bob J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2005 4/28/2005 4/28/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111748626 0 Newman,Claus T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111748626 1 Newman,Claus T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3187.133 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112010184 0 Newman,Emily Louesa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112010184 1 Newman,Emily Louesa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112828518 0 Newman,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2010 11/12/2010 11/12/2010 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009017217 0 Newton,Florence B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1973 2/12/1973 7/21/1998 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111169773 0 Newton,Jeremy G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00035646831 1 Newton,Rita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1995 12/1/1995 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105334713 0 Newton,Ruth Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108126216 0 Neyens,Tamara Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 003475 Student Services Asst Senior E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/2004 6/29/2004 6/29/2004 F Full-Time 6 66 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108126216 1 Neyens,Tamara Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/29/2004 6/29/2004 10/27/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110201652 0 Nezerka,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100017918 1 Nezhad,Hameed G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1984 8/27/1984 8/27/1984 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 3508.361 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100017918 2 Nezhad,Hameed G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1984 8/27/1984 8/27/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4197.968 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00013730706 0 Ng,Bill Chibiu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101052072 0 Ng,Geok Lian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101052072 1 Ng,Geok Lian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1835.192 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112144824 0 Ng,Sim Yuen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102284622 1 Ngo,KimChau T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/2/2000 1/6/2003 11/4/2004 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102284622 2 Ngo,KimChau T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T523 MnSCU Henn South TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 L Limited U Unclassified 3/2/2000 1/6/2003 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108253134 0 Nguyen,Annie Ai E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C576 MAPE FT GT 6 mos Sal GT 7 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106382925 0 Nguyen,Benjamin T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2003 1/21/2003 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105766551 0 Nguyen,Chuong H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2002 3/5/2002 3/19/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087532236 0 Nguyen,Francois T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1982 8/30/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087532236 2 Nguyen,Francois T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1982 8/30/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3243.59 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106316793 0 Nguyen,Hieu M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/2002 12/23/2002 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109902375 0 Nguyen,Hieu Van E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110442222 0 Nguyen,Hung T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112843962 0 Nguyen,Jennifer T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 3/2/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical Yes
00102800610 0 Nguyen,Johnathan V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 488.889 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110242737 0 Nguyen,Khang D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102917727 0 Nguyen,Khiet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 551.724 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105273234 0 Nguyen,Lilly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102886344 0 Nguyen,Lisa V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108433215 0 Nguyen,Quynh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 S Seasonal C Classified 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 F Full-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109462914 0 Nguyen,Thang Q E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 8/15/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112577058 0 Nguyen,Thien TrangThi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 7/6/2010 8/1/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105315705 0 Nguyen,Tho Hoang E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 10/8/2003 5/16/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112943556 0 Nguyen,Tho Q E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.4 207 Technical No
00113133240 0 Nguyen,Tram LocBao E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.15 207 Technical Yes
00112241151 0 Ngwendson,Julius N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106187499 0 Nhes,Sotonn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2002 10/2/2002 10/2/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102142755 0 Nhouyvanisvong,Adisack E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2000 1/4/2000 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112664079 0 Nibbe,Stephanie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107778825 0 Niblett,Theodore Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085582629 0 Niccum,Dennis D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1984 10/15/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00088387695 0 Nichelson,Mark M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1988 7/14/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088387695 1 Nichelson,Mark M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1988 7/14/1988 7/21/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088387695 2 Nichelson,Mark M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1988 7/14/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062704818 0 Nicholas,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/7/1991 11/7/1991 10/8/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048345858 0 Nicholls,Diane Valley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 9/4/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112742289 0 Nichols,Andrea J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000805 Athletic Equipment Manager E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 F Full-Time 3 56 13 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00086429277 1 Nichols,Dean W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 10/16/1993 7/1/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 22 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086429277 2 Nichols,Dean W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 10/16/1993 7/1/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00052891443 0 Nichols,Eve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/11/1990 2/25/2002 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1986.552 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100536975 0 Nichols,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/17/1998 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100536975 1 Nichols,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/1998 1/7/1999 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 553.846 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100536975 2 Nichols,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/17/1998 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3044.443 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111338469 0 Nicholson,Alec Benjamin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 12/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107531424 0 Nicholson,Cassandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 9/3/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101030589 0 Nicholson,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101030589 1 Nicholson,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/31/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00056506230 0 Nicholson,Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3361.877 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00047909565 0 Nickell,Gary S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047909565 1 Nickell,Gary S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3696.707 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00000792297 0 Nickerson,Ronald G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/12/1980 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000792297 1 Nickerson,Ronald G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/12/1980 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108935145 1 Nickila,Chad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2005 6/27/2008 7/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112361040 0 Nickila,Shawn F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2010 3/2/2010 4/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00033655050 0 Nicklay,Donald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1980 11/20/1980 11/20/1980 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00045892836 1 Nicolai,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1985 8/23/2000 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00004645674 0 Niebauer,Gerald G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00004645674 1 Niebauer,Gerald G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109033452 0 Niebuhr,Deborah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067454244 0 Niebuhr,Jesse L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1992 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3220.23 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110836242 0 Niebur,Barbara Emma E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 10/31/2007 8/6/2010 8/6/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103124439 0 Niebur,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103124439 1 Niebur,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1268.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103124439 2 Niebur,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112726746 0 Niece,Chalsey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000228 Dentist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 P Part-Time N14G 31 12 40.63 H Hourly 0.25 213 Health Treatment Professional No
00105346890 0 Nieckula,Donna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107995536 0 Nieland,Larissa D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/2007 3/27/2007 3/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110680416 0 Nielsen,Brent A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 5685.441 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00047673747 0 Nielsen,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047673747 1 Nielsen,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2310.442 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00104959602 0 Nielsen,Gayle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/7/2001 3/7/2001 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty No
00104959602 1 Nielsen,Gayle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/7/2001 3/7/2001 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085082877 0 Nielsen,Jean A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T533 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/14/1994 7/14/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 33.57 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110788821 0 Nielsen,Joelle Dee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113046219 0 Nielsen,Joseph Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026177778 0 Nielsen,Judith D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1980 11/18/1980 11/30/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112862475 0 Nielsen,Jycenta LaRee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41J MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC In/Em/Te E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 T Temporary C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111301047 0 Nielsen,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2008 7/18/2008 7/18/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112746051 0 Nielsen,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102582810 0 Nielsen,Suzanne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102582810 1 Nielsen,Suzanne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102582810 2 Nielsen,Suzanne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 2/1/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1290.23 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111476574 0 Nielsen,Twyla A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111476574 1 Nielsen,Twyla A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 502.057 B Biweekly 0 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00111404799 0 Nielsen-Conrad,Maria B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111404799 1 Nielsen-Conrad,Maria B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107881092 0 Nielson,Laurel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1990 3/22/2004 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112719024 0 Niemann,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1256.25 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00047971440 0 Niemann,Robert F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047971440 1 Niemann,Robert F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2322.034 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086671431 1 Niemeier,Nona L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086671431 4 Niemeier,Nona L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111320352 0 Niemeyer,Derek D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00101027916 2 Niemeyer,Tari M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T713 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/13/1998 8/13/1998 2/12/2007 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 21.42 H Hourly 0.48 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100565586 0 Niemi Saccoman,Rebecca L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111446379 0 Niemi,Catharine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1108.753 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110976723 0 Niemi,Elizabeth Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015651108 1 Niemi,Janis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/11/1985 12/11/1985 1/1/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3035.2 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111296394 0 Niemi,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2599.15 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00026786133 0 Niemi,Lois J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1978 8/30/1978 3/28/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2854.738 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026786133 1 Niemi,Lois J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1978 8/30/1978 3/28/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068311485 0 Niemi,Loren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 1/4/1993 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00068311485 1 Niemi,Loren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 1/4/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110129283 0 Niemi,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110129283 1 Niemi,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111164526 0 Nienaber,Julie Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 8/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089521641 0 Nienaber,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T074 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Excl Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/27/1995 6/27/1995 4/2/1996 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3299.349 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00089521641 1 Nienaber,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/27/1995 6/27/1995 4/2/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110686059 0 Nienow,Jeremy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1275 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110686059 1 Nienow,Jeremy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 5/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110686059 2 Nienow,Jeremy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1275 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110686059 3 Nienow,Jeremy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 5/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00042171228 0 Nies,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1983 8/16/1983 5/15/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112632201 0 Niesen,Caroline Claire E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112632201 1 Niesen,Caroline Claire E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111352230 0 Niesen,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 356.964 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00038254293 0 Nieswaag,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52H MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 1 E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1976 5/12/1976 2/18/2000 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112843368 0 Nieters,Douglas Vernon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090152766 1 Nieuwboer,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 000929 Automotive Parts Technician E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 9/28/1981 9/28/1981 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108472815 0 Nikles,Charles D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108472815 1 Nikles,Charles D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2879.021 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00013460436 0 Nikolas,Arlin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00013460436 1 Nikolas,Arlin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5137.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00013460436 2 Nikolas,Arlin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 2/16/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 603 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112412124 0 Nikolas,Laura Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102770613 0 Nikolic,Vojin R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102770613 1 Nikolic,Vojin R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00068458896 0 Nikunen,Richard H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1992 10/21/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3341.463 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068458896 1 Nikunen,Richard H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1992 10/21/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088545798 1 Niles,Wayne Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1993 6/14/1993 9/15/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101878227 0 Nilssen,Marjorie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1988 8/23/1999 3/16/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101878227 1 Nilssen,Marjorie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1988 8/23/1999 3/16/1988 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109871883 0 Nimmo,Virginia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 1/16/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111316590 0 Nims,Nathan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110777337 0 Ninan,Anil Manjakil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100171467 0 Nipp,Kelly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 6/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1666.667 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109028502 0 Nipp,Kwee Thoo Rena E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 8/28/2002 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time 7 59 12 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109028502 1 Nipp,Kwee Thoo Rena E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2002 8/22/2005 6/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 666.667 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108982467 0 Nisbit,Jennifer Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112655763 0 Niska,Heidi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 660.674 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108096120 0 Nissen,Sarah Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102973761 0 Nissila,Sylvia E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/2000 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 315.789 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055834317 0 Nist,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/13/1990 9/1/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3057.337 B Biweekly 0.38 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055834317 1 Nist,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/13/1990 9/1/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2341.295 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00063201897 0 Nist,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1992 1/1/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00063201897 1 Nist,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1992 1/1/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4892.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00051863625 0 Nistler,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/17/1990 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2438.582 B Biweekly 0.83 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00023161644 0 Nistler,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1977 6/20/1977 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107665173 0 Nitardy,Charlotte M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2003 10/15/2003 7/1/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107665173 1 Nitardy,Charlotte M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2003 10/15/2003 10/15/2003 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1671.034 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107665173 2 Nitardy,Charlotte M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2003 10/15/2003 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100235124 1 Njos,Renee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112241250 0 Nkemnji-Enohnyaket,Miriam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/11/2010 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085524318 0 Noaeill,Ronald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1974 12/12/1974 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108180963 0 Noble,Rosemary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2004 8/6/2004 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043128360 0 Noble,Todd Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1988 2/2/1988 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030865527 0 Noble-Olson,Michael K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 9/26/1979 9/26/1979 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107472024 1 Noehre,Jason T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085775085 0 Noel,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1984 4/2/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111233826 0 Noel,Gwen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113004243 0 Noeldner,Christopher C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2011 3/5/2011 3/5/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037629108 1 Nohner,Margaret S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 T Temporary C Classified 6/13/1972 6/13/1972 2/2/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00086165343 1 Nohre,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/1995 7/3/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1760.4 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106056720 0 Noirjean,Margaret O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106056720 1 Noirjean,Margaret O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3020.83 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106056720 2 Noirjean,Margaret O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085392648 0 Nokes,Diane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1987 10/7/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044291412 1 Nolan,Delores K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1983 3/14/1983 5/13/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00109494297 0 Nolan,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109494297 1 Nolan,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101561724 1 Noland,Matthew Victor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1999 4/26/1999 12/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050185080 0 Noland,Victor G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 1/18/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112922469 0 Nold,Matthew G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1498.58 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105485094 0 Nolde,Marianne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2001 10/8/2001 12/11/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00082230687 2 Noles Stevens,Kandy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/6/1995 1/7/2009 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 204.545 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00071688078 1 Noll,Mary Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107030484 0 Noll,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2003 5/20/2003 5/20/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105585579 0 Nolte,Todd C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108481428 0 Nonweiler,Racheal Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2005 1/6/2005 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111913461 0 Noonan,Dominic J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 130.539 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100820808 1 Noor,Ibrahim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 2/23/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112920984 0 Nor,Nor Mohamed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 482.955 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112065426 0 Noraker,Daniel Eugene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112065426 1 Noraker,Daniel Eugene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Q MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fine Arts E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 S Seasonal C Classified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107481924 0 Norasakkunkit,Vinai E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/8/2003 8/8/2003 8/8/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1814.4 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112048596 0 Norberg,Cynthia Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1484.559 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110888019 0 Norberg,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102001878 2 Norcia,Roxanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/27/1999 9/10/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100974258 0 Norcia,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100974258 1 Norcia,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2141.31 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112742190 0 Nord,Laura M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 T Temporary C Classified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112299066 0 Nord,Laurie Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0.11 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00045427635 0 Nord,Roland E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045427635 1 Nord,Roland E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110689722 0 Nordaune,Joshua L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108883170 0 Nordblom,Suzanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T704 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3681.034 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111476772 0 Nordby,Mark D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112184028 0 Nordby,Matthew David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 10/18/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112184028 1 Nordby,Matthew David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 3/16/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00083915568 0 Nordby,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 000003 Accounting Director E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1998 5/27/2003 5/29/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112128489 0 Nordeen,Jeff Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2009 3/28/2009 4/9/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085090698 0 Nordeen,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/10/1993 5/10/1993 1/26/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1929.502 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00110743776 0 Norden,Kyle Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/20/2007 9/20/2007 5/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2252.288 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109998702 0 Norden,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086230584 0 Nordick,Patrick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T664 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1992 9/17/1992 8/29/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4049.349 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109271646 0 Nordin,Andrew Jonathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/16/2007 7/12/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109271646 1 Nordin,Andrew Jonathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/16/2007 5/26/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.64 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109271646 2 Nordin,Andrew Jonathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/16/2007 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109271646 3 Nordin,Andrew Jonathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/16/2007 10/5/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108182844 0 Nordin,Rebecca M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/2004 8/3/2004 8/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110777436 0 Nordin,Rose Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2007 11/1/2007 11/1/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106159284 0 Nordin,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/16/2002 9/16/2002 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112086810 0 Nordling,Stacey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110658240 0 Nordmeyer,Sally L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 402.062 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00104991876 0 Nordos,Suzanne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111701205 0 Nordquist,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1293.103 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00034398540 0 Nordquist,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1978 3/1/1978 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034398540 1 Nordquist,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1978 3/1/1978 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 92 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055461582 0 Nordstrom,Charlotte A P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 1/13/1993 9/11/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3030.796 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099620433 0 Nordstrom,Jamie Friesen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 002091 MnSCU Information Systems Mgr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 54.52 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00090553815 1 Nordstrom,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1977 8/29/1977 3/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 373.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00080620353 0 Nordsving,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112362624 0 Nordtvedt,Derek D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094210875 0 Nordwall,Stanley C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1996 1/1/1996 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 44.76 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008458362 0 Noreen,Cheryl J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52E MnSCU Ank Ram CC Financial Aid E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1974 9/3/1974 5/28/1986 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110712195 0 Noreen,Lisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 666.667 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110747736 0 Norenberg,Marye S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2007 6/2/2008 1/26/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1455.357 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112476870 0 Norgard,Daniel Evan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113130765 0 Norgren,Sarah Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112285404 0 Norheim,Kenneth Earl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101379564 3 Norland,Bradley R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 11/18/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037841859 0 Norland,Kristine S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1971 1/4/1971 8/28/1973 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111819906 0 Norlander,Cynthia S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016330050 0 Norlien,Cheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 2/6/1995 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101003859 0 Norling,Kerry Current E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/16/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111551814 0 Norman,Debra R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00071020719 0 Norman,J Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 893.024 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00071020719 1 Norman,J Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2908.904 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00071020719 3 Norman,J Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 6/7/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.23 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111888018 0 Norman,Kristina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1764.706 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105326397 1 Norman,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111301146 0 Norman,Travis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088687170 1 Normandin,Mike J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088687170 2 Normandin,Mike J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3328.947 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108959598 0 Norrgard,Kristen N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108959598 1 Norrgard,Kristen N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108959598 2 Norrgard,Kristen N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T510 MnSCU Hennepin North TC E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 E Emergency C Classified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 6/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110809809 0 Norri,Kelly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 L Limited U Unclassified 10/26/2007 10/26/2007 10/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111411234 0 Norri-Janati,Jody L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111411234 1 Norri-Janati,Jody L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106076025 0 Norris,Molly Powers E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 1/12/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109788426 0 Norris-Raynbird,Carla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/19/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109788426 1 Norris-Raynbird,Carla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/19/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00057973806 0 North,Connie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T073 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MMA/MNA E Executive 001604 College Bkstore Supv E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1991 1/7/1991 1/7/1991 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111471228 0 North,Gary S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00026778312 0 Northam,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1976 8/2/1976 7/7/2000 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106102953 0 Northenscold,Melissa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2002 10/5/2006 6/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108458361 0 Northrop,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52D MnSCU Ank Ram CC Business Mgmt E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2004 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112084434 0 Norton,David Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112084434 1 Norton,David Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3361.478 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00027210051 0 Norton,Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52H MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 1 E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1989 4/10/1989 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00085322952 0 Norton,Edwin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1989 10/19/1989 10/19/1989 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085322952 1 Norton,Edwin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1989 10/19/1989 10/19/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.38 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085322952 2 Norton,Edwin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1989 10/19/1989 10/19/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107700813 0 Norton,Ryan Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/8/2003 4/15/2010 4/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113041863 0 Norton,Timothy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 002523 Physical Plant Mgr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00006198588 1 Norwood,Nancy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 9/13/2000 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100147905 0 Nosek,Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100147905 1 Nosek,Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1113.312 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105349167 0 Nosek,John Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105349167 1 Nosek,John Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2129.747 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107573103 0 Noska,Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2003 9/12/2003 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112410639 0 Noskowiak,Amanda C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112861683 0 Notsch,Robbie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 674.157 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112682592 0 Notto,Leonard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111662100 0 Novacek,Marilyn Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 688.611 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109346886 0 Novak,Andrea M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2006 1/1/2006 1/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112715064 0 Novak,Brian James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 368.852 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110686158 0 Novak,Heidi J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1141.403 B Biweekly 0.35 210 MN State College Faculty No
00031617135 0 Novak,James J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/12/1995 12/12/1995 7/12/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031617135 4 Novak,James J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/12/1995 12/12/1995 4/9/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031617135 5 Novak,James J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/12/1995 12/12/1995 4/5/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109269567 0 Novak,LauraJulie Bunny E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T603 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC P/S E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112553892 0 Novak,Matthew D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 E Emergency C Classified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086862897 0 Novak,Sheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00086862897 1 Novak,Sheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service Yes
00112961079 0 Novak,Stephanie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/2011 1/27/2011 1/27/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109572903 0 Novosad,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 3/17/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086654700 0 Novotny,Teren L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1984 8/13/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109277784 0 Nowatzki,Chris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 387.931 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112259466 0 Nowatzki,Martha Feight E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1572.115 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105666561 0 Nowland,Christi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2002 1/12/2004 1/3/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108678834 1 Nowland,Patrick H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109019790 0 Nownes,Nicholas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109019790 1 Nownes,Nicholas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1756.506 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112481424 0 Nowocin,Walter Eduard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111912570 0 Noyes,Glen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2009 1/27/2010 4/16/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100983366 0 Noyes,Teresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1998 8/13/1998 8/13/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4726.561 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100983366 1 Noyes,Teresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1998 8/13/1998 8/13/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110270061 0 Noyola,Martha A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/2007 3/29/2007 3/26/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110270061 1 Noyola,Martha A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/2007 3/29/2007 9/3/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 315.789 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105597063 0 Nuah,Josiah B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2001 11/21/2001 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102636963 0 Nuccetelli,Susana I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102636963 1 Nuccetelli,Susana I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 6/22/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112233627 0 Nuhring,Melinda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1035.294 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00048266361 0 Nunes,Dennis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1975 9/3/1975 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5082.337 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112039884 0 Nunez,Fabricio X E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112667247 0 Nunokawa,Masataka E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112667247 1 Nunokawa,Masataka E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3156.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112068099 0 Nurmi,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00044615142 0 Nurre,Neil H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1982 8/23/1993 4/23/2004 I Intermittent 14F 06 13 22.05 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00044615142 1 Nurre,Neil H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/1982 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101962575 0 Nustad,Corinne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 564.73 B Biweekly 0.34 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00057180915 0 Nutter,Cindy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52X MnSCU Ank Ram CC Admin/Ed Svc E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 3/19/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3335.9 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00112722984 0 Nwachukwu,Benedict E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 L Limited U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107731503 0 Nwangwu,Collette Adanma E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 5/8/2009 1/8/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112141953 0 Nyamagwa,Mathew O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 10/15/2009 10/15/2009 10/15/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111470040 0 Nyambane,Thomas K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111470040 1 Nyambane,Thomas K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2031.251 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112927716 0 Nyang,Magn Ochalla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1133.333 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109746648 0 Nyariki,William N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2006 8/2/2006 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109746648 1 Nyariki,William N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2006 8/2/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109746648 2 Nyariki,William N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2006 8/2/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095748345 0 Nyberg,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095748345 1 Nyberg,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T583 MnSCU Hibbing TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 S Seasonal U Unclassified 8/21/1996 1/7/2002 11/3/2003 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.66 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111240360 0 Nyblom,Midge F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2008 6/9/2008 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112896531 0 Nyegaard,Scott Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 551.834 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110747043 0 Nyendu,Morgan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110747043 1 Nyendu,Morgan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111615669 0 Nygaard,Gene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.38 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107583795 0 Nygaard,Melvin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110608542 1 Nygaard,Theresa B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 8/20/2007 5/22/2009 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046323783 0 Nygard,Bonnie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1987 7/17/1987 11/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109152549 0 Nygard,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109373517 0 Nygard,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/2006 2/15/2006 2/15/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00046381401 0 Nygard,Gerald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003634 Central Svcs Admin Spec Prin E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1986 1/29/1986 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 6 67 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108096813 0 Nyholm,Brian R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108096813 1 Nyholm,Brian R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00019263321 0 Nyhus,Donald G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1987 5/20/1987 1/2/1991 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108345600 0 Nyhus,Orrin R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52M MnSCU Ank Ram CC Managers E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2004 10/12/2004 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101925747 0 Nyhus,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101925747 1 Nyhus,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2344.22 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055670868 1 Nyhus,Teri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109105821 0 Nyhus,Tiffany Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 8/12/2008 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107482419 0 Nykanen,Deborah K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/8/2003 8/8/2003 8/8/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2571.211 B Biweekly 0.83 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112654179 0 Nylund,Hannah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C436 MnSCU Hibbing CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112087899 0 Nyssen,Sonja Lu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 344.671 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100926936 0 Nytroe,Alan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1998 7/17/1998 7/17/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110131857 0 Oakes,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110131857 1 Oakes,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112210461 0 Oakgrove,Lawrence E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00089472141 0 Oakgrove,Minnie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T633 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 L Limited U Unclassified 10/24/1994 10/24/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00088957440 1 Oakley,Rodney F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1978 3/13/1978 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1765.464 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110069388 0 Oaks,Michael V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110069388 1 Oaks,Michael V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110069388 3 Oaks,Michael V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2006 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100744677 0 Oas,Kenneth Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 6/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112767930 0 Obasi,Vivian Uchechi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 10/8/2010 10/8/2010 10/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00108305208 0 Ober,Deann J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 9/10/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108305208 1 Ober,Deann J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 9/10/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 525.115 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106338573 0 Oberholtzer,Carl C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 652.07 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111475386 0 Oberlander,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 T Temporary C Classified 9/16/2008 11/8/2010 9/16/2008 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00084874482 0 Obermeyer,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1981 12/1/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111508056 0 Obermiller,Terri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 000455 Medical Technologist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00107477370 0 Obermoller,Andrew C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 480.978 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109158687 0 Obermoller,Gloria J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2005 10/27/2005 10/27/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112779414 0 Obi-Rapu,Nkem Elfrida E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C551 MnSCU Rainy River CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 T Temporary C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical No
00086218308 0 O'Brien,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1988 1/25/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112786146 0 O'Brien,Jeffrey C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00079421166 0 O'Brien,John J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007870 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc III E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 6/22/2005 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6168.582 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00013094829 0 O'Brien,Kathleen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/12/1987 10/12/1987 10/12/1987 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1929.502 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109044243 0 O'Brien,Maureen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106298082 0 O'Brien,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110398761 0 O'Brien,Timothy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2007 4/17/2007 4/17/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107541819 1 O'Brien,Vickie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090786960 0 O'Bryan,Allan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1995 8/31/1995 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090786960 2 O'Bryan,Allan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1995 8/31/1995 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2009.023 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109865943 0 O'Bryant,Daniel K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109865943 1 O'Bryant,Daniel K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107490735 0 O'Callaghan,Robin Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107490735 1 O'Callaghan,Robin Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2400 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105656859 0 Ocar,Bethany Pottratz E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112914945 0 Ochiagha,Kennedy Chidolue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00063157842 0 Ochman,Janet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1992 1/1/1992 1/1/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109036125 0 Ochsendorf,Angela Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 9/20/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1577.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00088236819 1 O'Connell,Maureen F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T653 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 12/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087791022 0 O'Connell,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1988 8/22/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087791022 2 O'Connell,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1988 8/22/1988 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2793.609 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038178360 0 O'Connell,Rita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2004 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.97 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023274801 0 O'Connell,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 7/1/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1869.863 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00023274801 2 O'Connell,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 7/1/1992 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1056.201 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00026698914 1 O'Connor,Beverly Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 9/12/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00049394862 0 O'Connor,Brenda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1989 12/4/1989 8/20/2009 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.16 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112763079 0 O'Connor,Karin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52R MnSCU Ank Ram CC Nursing E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 S Seasonal C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00077018733 0 O'Connor,Maura B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1995 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101425104 1 O'Connor,Melissa G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2001.794 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101425104 2 O'Connor,Melissa G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2637.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109971873 0 O'Connor,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 3/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100442430 1 O'Connor,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1998 1/12/1998 1/3/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.347 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100442430 2 O'Connor,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1998 1/12/1998 1/3/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 194.081 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00068221593 0 O'Connor,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1992 10/5/1992 9/6/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00068221593 1 O'Connor,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1992 10/5/1992 9/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 865.385 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088930116 0 O'Connor,Stanley D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1987 1/22/1987 1/22/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088930116 1 O'Connor,Stanley D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1987 1/22/1987 1/22/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2176.907 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088930116 2 O'Connor,Stanley D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1987 1/22/1987 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110986821 0 O'Connor,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101972970 0 O'Daffer,Stanley C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 8/26/1999 8/26/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 253.086 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112971078 1 Odden,Larry D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00083314242 0 Odden,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T525 MnSCU Henn South TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011845449 0 O'Dea,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1979 9/25/1979 9/25/1979 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00045333090 0 Odegard,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 000254 EDP Operations Supervisor 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1979 3/12/1979 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 16G 18 13 37.37 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108135423 0 O'Dell,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2004 7/7/2004 7/7/2004 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016431624 0 Odella,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1987 11/9/1987 6/22/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105659532 0 Oden,Wade R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2002 1/11/2002 1/11/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.44 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105659532 1 Oden,Wade R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2002 1/11/2002 1/11/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111419748 0 Odenbach,Marcia Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/5/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00094866255 0 Odendahl,Connie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2001 4/12/2001 10/22/2003 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00094866255 1 Odendahl,Connie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T054 MnSCU Pine TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/12/2001 4/12/2001 10/28/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3037.127 B Biweekly 0.16 220 Manager No
00094866255 2 Odendahl,Connie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2001 4/12/2001 10/22/2003 P Part-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 0.75 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00090082278 0 Odette,Dean A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1979 8/21/1979 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 85 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110668239 0 Odinga,Agnes Adhiambo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110668239 1 Odinga,Agnes Adhiambo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108991575 0 Odmark,Steve H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108991575 1 Odmark,Steve H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2705.128 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111448656 0 Odom,Laura C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 1/10/2011 8/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105332931 0 O'Donnell,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105332931 1 O'Donnell,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 155.626 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099548658 0 O'Donnell,Francis P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/25/1996 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109155024 0 O'Donnell,Holly C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101629440 0 O'Donnell,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/1999 5/18/1999 5/18/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101903175 0 O'Donnell,Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2013.359 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101903175 2 O'Donnell,Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2293.478 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110066517 0 O'Donovan,Ryan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41C MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Edu Svcs E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110066517 2 O'Donovan,Ryan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 184.783 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102546477 0 Odor,Ifeanyi Howard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107936532 0 Oehlke,Paul H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/29/2004 4/29/2004 4/29/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2508.085 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100677654 1 Oehlke,Paul W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/10/1998 9/8/2004 8/29/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00043785324 0 Oelerich,Randall W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043785324 1 Oelerich,Randall W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5137.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086167125 0 Oelslager,Laurie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/28/1993 6/28/1993 6/28/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086167125 1 Oelslager,Laurie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/28/1993 6/28/1993 6/28/1993 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 65 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086167125 2 Oelslager,Laurie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/28/1993 6/28/1993 9/1/2008 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 33 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086167125 4 Oelslager,Laurie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/28/1993 6/28/1993 6/28/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3964.122 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110143836 0 Oeltjenbruns,Laura Jayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110143836 1 Oeltjenbruns,Laura Jayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 8/10/2010 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110143836 2 Oeltjenbruns,Laura Jayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3569.557 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00035031348 0 Oertel,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3442.759 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111955239 0 Oestreich,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41J MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC In/Em/Te E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111366882 0 Oevermann,Tracy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 1/19/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111366882 1 Oevermann,Tracy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111366882 2 Oevermann,Tracy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111366882 3 Oevermann,Tracy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1650 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110545677 0 Offerdahl,Jeanette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112283127 0 Ofstad,Edward Norman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 6/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 854.592 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00026354394 0 Ofstad,Thomas John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1984 1/30/1984 1/30/1984 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099396891 0 Ofstedal,Kathleen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099396891 1 Ofstedal,Kathleen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109277190 0 Oftedahl,Myron D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2610.573 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112655961 0 Oftelie,Jessica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1325.656 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112655961 1 Oftelie,Jessica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113071266 0 Ogaard,Romuald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001050 Radio/TV Program Coordinator E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034099065 0 Ogdahl,Bonnie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 T Temporary C Classified 8/8/1977 9/19/1988 1/3/2011 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.87 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00082838349 0 Ogdahl,Carrie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/1995 3/22/1995 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00082838349 1 Ogdahl,Carrie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/1995 3/22/1995 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107879607 0 Oglesby,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/2004 3/25/2004 3/25/2004 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107879607 1 Oglesby,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/2004 3/25/2004 5/17/2007 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099203940 1 O'Grady,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/1996 8/21/2006 12/1/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 660.633 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112345794 0 O'Grady,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 002137 Information Syst Soft Svc Supv E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111937221 0 Ogren,Paul Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 0.99 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111682890 0 Ogren,Paul W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2009 1/21/2009 1/16/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 383.721 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107549541 0 O'Halloran,James V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 4/23/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107549541 1 O'Halloran,James V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1922.597 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100267200 0 O'Halloran,Mary Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100267200 1 O'Halloran,Mary Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1241.379 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112615569 0 O'Halloran,Thomas Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 449.438 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111651210 0 O'Hanlon-Nichols,Theresa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2425.962 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111651210 1 O'Hanlon-Nichols,Theresa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 894.857 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079811622 0 O'Hara,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 916.841 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00079811622 1 O'Hara,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 626.9 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110800998 0 O'Hara,Megan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2007 10/27/2007 10/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110800998 1 O'Hara,Megan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2007 10/27/2007 10/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105960393 0 Ohland,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2002 7/24/2007 6/18/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019201446 0 Ohlemann,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1971 12/13/1971 9/29/1999 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00108828621 0 Ohm,Brian F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2005 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00062046963 0 Ohmann,Georjeanne B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1991 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4234.204 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00062046963 1 Ohmann,Georjeanne B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1991 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00068339007 0 Ohmann,Kimberly K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1992 10/5/1992 11/13/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2136.628 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112685562 0 Ohme,Lisa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 1/11/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089804088 0 Oie,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T515 MnSCU Henn North TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 8/19/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099208692 0 Oien,Thomas Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04U MnSCU STC Coll Social Science E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1996 1/8/1997 7/9/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109316592 0 Oja,Allison E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 596.782 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00047688696 1 Ojala,Charles R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1985 9/10/1985 1/7/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6948.283 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00047688696 2 Ojala,Charles R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1985 9/10/1985 1/7/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109785456 0 Ojeda,Gabre Monet-Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111315897 0 Okafor,Chinwuba Valentine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1529.617 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108610425 0 O'Kane,Gail Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 3/2/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4022.989 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101042172 0 O'Kane,Karyn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112034538 0 O'Kane,Kelli L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1651.722 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112034538 1 O'Kane,Kelli L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107496180 0 O'Keefe,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107496180 2 O'Keefe,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1710.526 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057328425 1 Okey,Kay E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/5/1990 12/16/1996 9/22/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105335307 0 Okigbo,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105335307 1 Okigbo,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00012028302 0 Okland,Jeanine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1978 11/6/1978 12/28/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108969597 0 Okland,Sheri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 666.4 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112845447 0 Okokpujie,Eugene Isimeme E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112929003 0 Okoneski,Kathleen Johnson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1184.756 B Biweekly 0.19 210 MN State College Faculty No
00050190426 1 Okpala,Eric Chukwuemenam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1990 1/29/1990 4/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101428767 0 Okrina,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05A MnSCU SOU Confidential Employ E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1999 2/18/1999 2/23/2005 F Full-Time N6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102480444 0 Okrina,Lynn F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2000 6/2/2000 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112659822 0 Okroi,Jacqueline Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 425.532 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00080850825 0 Okstad,Brian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52O MnSCU Ank Ram CC Counseling E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00080850825 1 Okstad,Brian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108513306 0 Olach,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112083840 0 Olague,Martin Calderon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11C ClassifiedMMA-Exmpt MAPE-Exmpt E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106088499 0 Olagunju,Amos O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00066451968 2 Oland,Timothy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/28/1996 4/28/1996 1/1/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105886242 0 Olander,Cody E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2002 6/4/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 159.574 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110652795 1 Olander,Deborah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1255.581 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111407373 0 Olander,Keith R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2161.389 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107880795 0 Olander,Noel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.86 207 Technical Yes
00107880795 1 Olander,Noel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 8/5/2005 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034633269 0 O'Laughlin,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 11/7/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102632112 0 O'Laughlin,Kevin Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2000 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0.42 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112923657 0 Olchefske,Sasha Tai E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1363.636 B Biweekly 0.31 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107393517 0 Olcott,Sarah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2003 7/14/2003 7/14/2003 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1770.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107393517 1 Olcott,Sarah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2003 7/14/2003 7/14/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 136.364 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107581617 0 Oldenburg,Jesse David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 7/11/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1819.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107581617 1 Oldenburg,Jesse David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 7/11/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 55 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107581617 2 Oldenburg,Jesse David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 7/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084835575 1 Oldenburg,Lynn F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1683.695 B Biweekly 0.32 210 MN State College Faculty No
00081669258 0 Oldenkamp,Howard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 6/28/2005 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00062461872 0 Oldre,Bonnie Katherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/14/1991 10/14/1991 6/14/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1684.95 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108179280 0 Olds,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 L Limited U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099811305 0 Olds,Wendy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 8/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110289762 0 O'Leary,Brad J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109079982 0 O'Leary,Robin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 11/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105238287 0 Olejnicak,Joel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 5/23/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103019796 0 Oleksowicz,Margaret Ann Conglet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1994 12/6/2000 5/31/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 126.52 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109073943 0 Olesen,Karl J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2005 8/26/2005 8/26/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 453.883 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111037410 0 Olesiak,Lorie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1285.714 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112629825 0 Olimb,Carl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112629825 1 Olimb,Carl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00009224820 0 Olinger,Laurel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1983 8/10/1983 9/29/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110948508 0 Olivanti,Robert T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/8/2007 12/8/2007 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100835163 0 Olivanti,Robin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100835163 2 Olivanti,Robin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110579535 0 Olivares,Olivia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2908.906 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112475385 0 Oliveira,Alfredo A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00008792982 0 Oliver,Clyde E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1978 6/1/1978 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108582012 1 Oliver,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2005 8/9/2006 8/31/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111957813 0 Oliver,Robert Emanuel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C446 MnSCU Itasca CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019434591 0 Oliver,William Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1985 5/29/1985 2/18/1987 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110977020 0 Ollanketo,Stephen John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019512405 0 Ollila,Herbert G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1831.417 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019512405 1 Ollila,Herbert G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00078405822 0 Olmanson,Bernt Evan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1994 7/19/1994 4/3/1996 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101381940 0 Olmanson,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 9/20/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101285811 0 Olmsted,Scott E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/23/1998 12/23/1998 1/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 790.483 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00099580833 0 Olney,Douglas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 1/11/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3037.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100403127 3 Olney,Sylvia H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108849906 1 Olsen Jr,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2005 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101269575 0 Olsen,Betty L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 1/8/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106216506 1 Olsen,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2002 9/17/2007 12/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099392535 0 Olsen,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 3/4/2004 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099392535 1 Olsen,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107529444 1 Olsen,Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111405987 0 Olsen,Gary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111405987 1 Olsen,Gary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2189.21 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00043773840 1 Olsen,Gayle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112088394 0 Olsen,James Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 574.468 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00002769426 0 Olsen,Jane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/23/1989 10/23/1989 10/23/1989 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3037.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00002769426 1 Olsen,Jane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/23/1989 10/23/1989 1/16/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008348769 0 Olsen,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00008348769 1 Olsen,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3819.53 B Biweekly 0.24 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108201456 0 Olsen,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00108201456 1 Olsen,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 1/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102048210 0 Olsen,Kirsten Hansen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1999 11/2/1999 1/8/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102048210 1 Olsen,Kirsten Hansen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1999 11/2/1999 1/8/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3658.163 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105291648 0 Olsen,Peter M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2001 1/11/2002 1/11/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101176911 0 Olsen,Phillip A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/19/2000 6/19/2000 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107882775 0 Olsen,Phillip O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000148 Cashier E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2004 3/15/2006 7/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112780602 0 Olsen,Rita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2010 10/19/2010 10/19/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110965239 0 Olsen,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00070104969 0 Olsen,Tim Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1993 8/2/1993 8/2/1993 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00000841104 0 Olsen,Warren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1966 9/12/1966 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.6 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108824958 0 Olsen-Sartain,Jennie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 8/13/2007 6/6/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2036.68 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108824958 1 Olsen-Sartain,Jennie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 8/13/2007 6/6/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2705.128 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092126331 0 Olseth,Jon P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1995 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092126331 1 Olseth,Jon P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1995 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100989405 0 Olsgard,Wendy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1998 8/11/1998 9/11/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00102175326 0 Olson,Adam L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1802.564 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102175326 1 Olson,Adam L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1187.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00050896692 1 Olson,Alan F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/1990 4/19/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00039326265 0 Olson,Aliza M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1985 8/21/2000 8/22/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00039326265 1 Olson,Aliza M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C493 MnSCU Northland CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 S Seasonal U Unclassified 6/3/1985 8/21/2000 1/8/2001 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00039326265 2 Olson,Aliza M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1985 8/21/2000 8/22/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1414.634 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112211946 0 Olson,Amanda Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 T Temporary C Classified 12/28/2009 8/9/2010 12/28/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00111385098 0 Olson,Amanda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111385098 1 Olson,Amanda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1966.102 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110954052 0 Olson,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2406.349 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094402539 0 Olson,Angela Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1996 8/27/2001 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110616660 0 Olson,Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110616660 1 Olson,Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1232.233 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00095415408 0 Olson,Anna D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1996 10/23/2007 2/27/2008 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00112366881 0 Olson,Anthony A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111732984 0 Olson,Ashley Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1523.976 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105715368 0 Olson,Ayesha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2002 1/5/2004 12/27/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112908807 0 Olson,Barbara K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089864181 1 Olson,Beverly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/22/2007 7/1/1976 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112695858 0 Olson,Bobbi Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105339168 0 Olson,Brenda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105339168 1 Olson,Brenda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 585.659 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109864062 0 Olson,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109864062 1 Olson,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107865549 0 Olson,Carolyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T084 MnSCU St Cloud TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/27/2004 12/30/2008 12/30/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3136.184 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111956922 0 Olson,Carolyn Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111504888 0 Olson,Caryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00074223270 0 Olson,Charles Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1995 8/1/2000 8/1/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112091067 0 Olson,Christine J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 8/31/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101866842 0 Olson,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101866842 1 Olson,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1792.288 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085025457 0 Olson,Crystal K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1994 3/14/1994 2/28/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099559053 0 Olson,Curtis K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 8/17/2010 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109363617 0 Olson,Cyle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11D Classified MMA&MAPE Non-Exempt E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 7/5/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102083058 0 Olson,Cynthia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/12/1999 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102083058 1 Olson,Cynthia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/12/1999 8/17/2004 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110958408 0 Olson,Dain L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112517658 0 Olson,Darren A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107512020 0 Olson,Darwin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 1/13/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107512020 1 Olson,Darwin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107512020 2 Olson,Darwin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 1/13/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1318.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110605671 0 Olson,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110605671 1 Olson,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3382.85 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111569139 0 Olson,David Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C576 MAPE FT GT 6 mos Sal GT 7 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112106907 0 Olson,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112106907 1 Olson,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/10/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00086834682 0 Olson,Deeann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003455 College Bkstore Coord Sr E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 7/1/1976 8/13/2009 F Full-Time 6 68 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111673485 0 Olson,Dennis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085219497 0 Olson,Dianne S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 9/20/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00027792666 0 Olson,Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1980 8/4/1980 8/4/1980 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00113162643 0 Olson,Douglas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089612622 0 Olson,Duane R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/28/1969 7/28/1969 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1400.862 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111384900 0 Olson,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.85 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111384900 1 Olson,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 620.69 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108472518 0 Olson,Eric A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034295085 0 Olson,Gail M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007862 MnSCU Administrator 12 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1977 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5910.575 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00085635495 0 Olson,Gary D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1992 9/3/1992 8/4/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107624880 0 Olson,Gerald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2003 10/15/2003 10/15/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102023163 1 Olson,Gerald S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/1999 4/1/2007 10/4/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112173039 0 Olson,Geri Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051020442 3 Olson,Heidi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C454 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/16/1990 2/16/1990 5/18/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3324.276 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101318382 0 Olson,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1999 1/13/1999 1/13/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106928514 4 Olson,Janice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 6/28/2004 3/15/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092897343 2 Olson,Jay S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1995 8/28/1995 7/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 225 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095699736 0 Olson,Jennifer E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1996 8/27/1996 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112633389 0 Olson,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 700.276 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
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00105631614 1 Olson,Jennifer R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/20/2001 12/20/2001 10/10/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112574187 0 Olson,Jeremy Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109799514 0 Olson,Jodi Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 1/2/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109799514 1 Olson,Jodi Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 1/2/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106059096 1 Olson,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00012694869 0 Olson,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012694869 1 Olson,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5956.522 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088042680 0 Olson,Jon C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 8/23/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088042680 1 Olson,Jon C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 4/13/1996 4/9/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088042680 2 Olson,Jon C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 2/11/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113040675 0 Olson,Jon D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2063.678 B Biweekly 0.25 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00087079410 0 Olson,Jon N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/25/1994 7/25/1994 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093433230 0 Olson,Jon P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1995 6/6/1995 1/25/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112762188 0 Olson,Joni Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2010 9/30/2010 9/30/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00071863110 0 Olson,Judy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1995 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2431.013 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00071863110 1 Olson,Judy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1995 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2908.904 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105204330 0 Olson,Julia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2001 6/26/2001 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 3 58 14 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00086932692 0 Olson,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 8/26/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109179972 0 Olson,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110905641 0 Olson,Katherine C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1800 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089930610 0 Olson,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1974 3/8/1982 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2165.062 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089930610 2 Olson,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1974 3/8/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4090.854 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00067665411 4 Olson,Kathryn D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1992 9/3/1992 8/21/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3013.92 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085316814 0 Olson,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1988 2/8/1988 10/17/2008 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00014896035 0 Olson,Kaye F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00014896035 1 Olson,Kaye F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113130963 0 Olson,Kayla Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102834765 0 Olson,Keith L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105412626 0 Olson,Kelly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/13/2007 8/29/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105412626 1 Olson,Kelly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/13/2007 8/29/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3574.277 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107547066 0 Olson,Kimberly S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/2003 9/3/2003 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107547066 1 Olson,Kimberly S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2003 9/3/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110355993 0 Olson,Krista L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2007 11/8/2007 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106362234 0 Olson,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1317.31 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106362234 1 Olson,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 11/12/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111127401 0 Olson,LeRoy Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00070649667 0 Olson,Leslie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1993 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110928213 0 Olson,Lisa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034882155 0 Olson,Lorene Sherrill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 881.415 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034882155 1 Olson,Lorene Sherrill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3515.616 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108027018 0 Olson,Luke T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084968136 1 Olson,Lynette L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T084 MnSCU St Cloud TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1995 11/6/2002 11/20/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3716.475 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00028495665 0 Olson,Marcy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/5/1989 7/1/1993 7/1/1993 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1671.034 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100795860 0 Olson,Margaret L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102634686 0 Olson,Margaret R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2000 3/26/2000 3/26/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00045375561 0 Olson,Marian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1981 12/14/1981 12/18/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106474896 0 Olson,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/2003 8/14/2006 5/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106474896 1 Olson,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/31/2003 8/14/2006 3/31/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106474896 3 Olson,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/2003 8/14/2006 5/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111855744 0 Olson,Mary Helen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 652.174 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00074299104 0 Olson,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1988 11/29/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3210.938 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074299104 2 Olson,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1988 11/29/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2196.271 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112659624 0 Olson,Megan Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.7 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101591424 0 Olson,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111391929 0 Olson,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 797.261 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111391929 2 Olson,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 797.261 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106205517 0 Olson,Michelle Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 19.27 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112388958 0 Olson,Michelle Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112260456 0 Olson,Michelle Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 545.564 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113072157 0 Olson,Morgan Kyle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 576 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105393717 1 Olson,Norma Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 1/6/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019853856 1 Olson,Paul C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/13/1980 10/13/1980 3/27/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 405.882 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111734964 0 Olson,Rachel Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 3/3/2009 3/3/2009 3/3/2009 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111734964 1 Olson,Rachel Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2009 3/3/2009 3/3/2009 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.01 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112669524 0 Olson,Rebecca Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090063765 0 Olson,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1986 9/22/1986 9/22/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090063765 1 Olson,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1986 9/22/1986 6/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4431.95 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090063765 2 Olson,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1986 9/22/1986 9/22/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 668.945 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107734869 0 Olson,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 11/9/2011 1/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105618645 0 Olson,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52K MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 4 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107910495 0 Olson,Robert P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 000266 Electrician E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112249962 0 Olson,Robert William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 1/6/2010 9/16/2010 9/16/2010 P Part-Time 3 66 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023060961 0 Olson,Roger A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03I MnSCU MHD Classified CMU E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 3/6/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00088063767 0 Olson,Roger D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1979 4/16/1979 4/16/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088063767 1 Olson,Roger D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1979 4/16/1979 4/16/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5074.074 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089713998 0 Olson,Roger H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089713998 1 Olson,Roger H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101377683 0 Olson,Roxanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1673.077 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101377683 2 Olson,Roxanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1278.046 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088871805 1 Olson,Russell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1995 4/22/1986 4/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088871805 4 Olson,Russell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/1995 4/22/1986 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 27.14 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107643987 0 Olson,Ryan Art E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/27/2003 10/27/2003 10/27/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108910593 0 Olson,Sarah E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000367 Pharmacist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 7/15/2005 7/22/2010 6/11/2010 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 52.1 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional No
00107392428 2 Olson,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007865 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc. V E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2003 7/14/2003 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 9195.402 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111550032 0 Olson,Sean Pierre E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106091172 0 Olson,Shannon R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1771.908 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106091172 2 Olson,Shannon R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/30/2004 9/10/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100731807 0 Olson,Shari A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 11/25/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105605181 0 Olson,Sharon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000148 Cashier E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.7 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00088389477 0 Olson,Sheri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1991 3/1/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088389477 1 Olson,Sheri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1991 3/1/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1774.038 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00037639800 0 Olson,Sheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/31/1987 10/1/1987 9/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108301743 0 Olson,Stephanie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111452616 0 Olson,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.295 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00090126432 0 Olson,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1978 8/14/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090126432 1 Olson,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1978 8/14/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 194.602 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00050711265 0 Olson,Susan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1990 2/6/1990 8/31/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00072357417 0 Olson,Teresa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1993 7/21/1993 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00113168088 0 Olson,Terrance N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2011 5/10/2011 5/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085319289 0 Olson,Toni J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000421 Laundry Worker E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1972 6/8/1972 6/8/1972 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101011680 0 Olson,Trygve K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00027319545 0 Olson,ViAnn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027319545 1 Olson,ViAnn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 9/15/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027319545 2 Olson,ViAnn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6658.771 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027319545 3 Olson,ViAnn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1142.238 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027319545 4 Olson,ViAnn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1142.238 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113160366 1 Olson,Wayde Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 5/17/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086509665 0 Olson,Wayne N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 10/24/1992 7/1/1995 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102735369 1 Olson,Wendy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/24/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109156014 0 Olsonawski,Brent D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109156014 1 Olsonawski,Brent D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2261.339 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109156014 2 Olsonawski,Brent D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110242242 0 Olson-Eck,Jill E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T514 MnSCU Henn North TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/28/2007 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3026.82 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00083109609 4 Olson-Nikunen,Shari L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007003 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc. I E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1995 4/5/1995 7/10/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5440.613 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00030825828 0 Olson-Passer,Judy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 10/22/1979 10/22/1979 12/2/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111366585 0 Olson-Woodward,Lori Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 578.429 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105933267 0 Olsson,Jacqueline L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 3/18/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3260.833 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112930587 0 Olstad,Rebecca L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105699528 0 Oltmanns,Janice K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045293292 0 Oltvedt,Carl T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 9/6/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112091661 0 Olwell,John J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/29/2009 7/29/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 142.971 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112694076 0 O'Malley,Kim Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 200 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112694076 1 O'Malley,Kim Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108525582 0 O'Malley,Paula Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1770.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108525582 1 O'Malley,Paula Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 7/1/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 124.352 B Biweekly 0.16 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00069686298 0 Omann,Bernard F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1999 2/1/1999 2/1/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 4385.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109722789 0 Omanwa,Omboga Omwega E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112849209 0 Omar,Abdirahman Mahumad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110986623 0 Omar,Abdulkadir A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 F Full-Time 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00073592739 0 Omar,Ali E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1993 9/23/1993 9/23/1993 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073592739 1 Omar,Ali E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1993 9/23/1993 9/23/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 486.589 B Biweekly 0.15 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088943283 0 O'Mara,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1983 8/15/1983 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1821.809 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101838924 1 Omdahl,Becky L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101838924 2 Omdahl,Becky L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 11/10/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4597.701 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108078102 0 Omdal,Paul Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2004 6/11/2004 6/11/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044275374 0 O'Meara,Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044275374 1 O'Meara,Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 4/25/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00044275374 2 O'Meara,Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106347186 0 O'Meara,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2003 1/11/2010 1/9/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 305.102 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110491326 0 O'Melia,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085326516 0 Omersa,Rosanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T571 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1983 6/16/1983 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109261845 0 Omodt,Jean R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 738.462 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00079411464 0 Omodt,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C522 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT9 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079411464 1 Omodt,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5131.579 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110041074 0 Omoto,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007852 MnSCU Administrator 2 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/2006 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2701.149 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00099429363 0 Omundson,Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099429363 1 Omundson,Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3260.057 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108280854 0 Onah,Okechukwu F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1213.483 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106102062 0 Ondich,Jody E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106102062 1 Ondich,Jody E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112386681 0 Ondris,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 4/19/2010 9/22/2011 4/19/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.99 203 Service No
00112922073 0 O'Neal,Robin Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 203.488 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00067645017 0 O'Neil,Alan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067645017 1 O'Neil,Alan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111366684 0 O'Neil,Mary Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1990 8/18/2008 7/1/1990 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 323.316 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00082644210 0 O'Neil,Terra Shannon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 12/4/1995 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112172049 0 O'Neill,Felicia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/17/2009 11/17/2009 11/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1014.579 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00009188388 0 O'Neill,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111568446 0 O'Neill,Philip William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 10/27/2009 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 25.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109823769 0 O'Neill,Timothy James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109823769 1 O'Neill,Timothy James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108523701 0 Onesirosan,Peter T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 S Seasonal C Classified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 2/23/2005 P Part-Time 7 53 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.38 207 Technical Yes
00108523701 1 Onesirosan,Peter T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 2/23/2005 I Intermittent 7 53 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.38 207 Technical Yes
00108523701 2 Onesirosan,Peter T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 T Temporary C Classified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/24/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.38 207 Technical No
00105348474 0 Oness,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00031450221 0 Ongaro,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1983 6/6/1983 12/2/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031450221 1 Ongaro,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1983 6/6/1983 12/2/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031450221 2 Ongaro,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1983 6/6/1983 12/2/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5137.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105222843 0 Ongaro,Sandra C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2001 7/5/2001 12/12/2007 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112818024 0 Onsted,Heidi R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 155.556 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106080183 0 Onyeaghala,Raphael O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2002 8/30/2002 8/30/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3274.519 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106080183 3 Onyeaghala,Raphael O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05F MnSCU SOU Excluded Managers E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2002 8/30/2002 6/20/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4542.256 B Biweekly 0.03 220 Manager Yes
00101029995 0 Onyiah,Leonard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/27/2001 1/10/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3197.215 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101029995 1 Onyiah,Leonard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/27/2001 1/10/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112627152 0 Oommen,Deepa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094958127 0 Ooten,Clarence P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1996 4/17/1996 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112481226 0 Opalat,Stephen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E264R A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112366980 0 Opatrny,Justin John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 592.592 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112597353 0 Opatz,Charles Ralph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 0.95 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00034336566 1 Opatz,Joseph P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007870 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc III E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1986 8/13/1986 9/17/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6660.038 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102479256 0 Opatz,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2000 6/1/2000 8/12/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4542.758 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105356889 0 Opatz-Osgood,Clare A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/1993 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105356889 1 Opatz-Osgood,Clare A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1275 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047994408 0 Openshaw,Kerry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00047994408 1 Openshaw,Kerry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1984 8/30/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112632102 0 Opgenorth,Steve Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112550922 0 Opoku,Michael Addo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106038603 0 Opp,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T114 MnSCU Dakota County TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2002 8/1/2002 8/1/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3583.87 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00056332287 0 Oppitz,Louann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 11/21/1990 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101324223 0 Opsal,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1987 1/13/2010 1/12/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112906233 0 Opsal,Kimberley May E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 814.235 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102635478 0 Opsal,Sheila A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/2000 6/13/2000 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 192.771 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111387177 0 Opse,Brandy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111387177 1 Opse-Weber,Brandy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 5/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111387177 2 Opse-Weber,Brandy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088368291 0 Opstad,Neil D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1988 9/12/1988 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00112683780 0 Orange,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00001476585 0 Orban,Carol E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4057.77 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112575078 0 Orbeck,Joshua S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 408.6 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085625100 1 Orbell,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00049197060 0 Orchard,Jodi C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1989 11/20/1989 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112007709 0 Orchard,Sarah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 272.618 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110252340 1 Orcutt,Bobbie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 8/16/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00041770179 0 Orcutt,Gail T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1979 3/15/1979 12/21/1988 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00033885423 1 Orcutt,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1979 6/4/2009 2/19/1979 I Intermittent 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101029302 0 Ore,Tracy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 7/15/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4137.931 B Biweekly 0.96 220 Manager Yes
00009350154 0 Oreck,Lorrie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/21/1988 12/21/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009350154 2 Oreck,Lorrie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/21/1988 12/21/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108655173 0 O'Reilly-Seim,Mary G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 4/25/2011 F Full-Time N6 67 12 21.1 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111356586 0 Oren,Kim M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2520.728 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112700313 0 Orenge,Joshua N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 640.688 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110653389 0 Orfield,Joanne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1118.571 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110653389 1 Orfield,Joanne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2007.648 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110676357 0 Orman,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 1/10/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1795.213 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099273636 0 Ornelas,Johnine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099273636 1 Ornelas,Johnine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1641.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111352032 0 Ornes,Lynne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111352032 1 Ornes,Lynne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 637.221 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111268377 0 Ornes,Walter Harold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5051.341 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112657149 0 Orozco,Jose Eduardo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 652.07 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00019750005 0 Orpen,Rick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1990 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.22 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111674376 0 Ortega,Luis E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111674376 1 Ortega,Luis E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107491131 0 Ortega,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107491131 1 Ortega,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3431.125 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019750599 0 Orth,Kathy Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019750599 1 Orth,Kathy Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1386.265 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00038009664 0 Orth,Ronald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 003488 Locksmith E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1982 3/8/1982 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00005686659 0 Orthey,Jody S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1981 10/22/1981 3/2/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6639.721 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00005686659 1 Orthey,Jody S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1981 10/22/1981 3/2/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107461629 0 Ortiz,Alberto E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2333.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107461629 1 Ortiz,Alberto E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4100.513 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108860103 0 Ortiz,Jesus P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109784961 0 Ortiz,Rafael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113004045 0 Ortman,Jason William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2011 3/5/2011 3/5/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100136025 0 Ortmann,Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1997 1/14/2002 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00035481006 0 Orton,Raymond L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1985 3/12/1985 12/20/2006 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099813483 0 Orvis,Jane R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1997 4/3/1997 4/3/1997 I Intermittent 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100595880 0 Osborn,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100595880 1 Osborn,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1998 3/30/1998 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3014.33 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090776268 0 Osborn,Walter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/1983 10/24/1983 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090776268 1 Osborn,Walter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/1983 10/24/1983 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2915.75 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102092661 0 Osborne,Susan Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1999 12/1/1999 12/1/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110807334 0 Oschwald,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2007 10/25/2007 10/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101079000 0 Ose,Eric John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/19/2003 8/22/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 568.421 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112576365 0 Oseby,Todd M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003371 MnSCU Retail Services Supv E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100475595 2 Osell,Shawn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 8/23/2004 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110618343 0 Osgood,Aurea Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110618343 1 Osgood,Aurea Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2071.429 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102107709 0 O'Shaughnessy,Molly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 8/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108796545 0 O'Shea,Lois J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2005 5/17/2005 5/17/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108796545 1 O'Shea,Lois J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2005 5/17/2005 5/17/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 837.209 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112672098 0 Osika,Matthew P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000414 Laborer General E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.97 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108067212 0 Osland,Mitchell M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 2/23/2011 F Full-Time 3 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00090005553 0 Osmonson,Glenn H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1975 1/6/1975 3/9/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108390249 2 Osmonson,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2004 1/21/2011 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111399948 0 Osmundson,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2008 8/15/2008 8/15/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00104988708 0 Ossefoort,Wendy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 11/12/2002 6/7/2007 P Part-Time 7 57 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.65 207 Technical No
00089989713 0 Ostapenko,Joan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089989713 1 Ostapenko,Joan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.72 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111396384 0 Ostendorf,Matthew S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 7/10/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00029844837 0 Ostendorf,RoeAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1978 7/17/1978 2/4/1987 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112696848 0 Ostendorf,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 744.164 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108202545 0 Oster,Gwen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108202545 2 Oster,Gwen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2913.464 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001087218 0 Oster,Raymond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/7/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.384 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109891683 0 Oster,Richard S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00027668520 0 Osterholt,Sandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1978 1/24/1978 9/10/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111012561 0 Osterhus,George L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103012866 0 Ostlie,Tana L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103012866 1 Ostlie,Tana L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 942.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103012866 3 Ostlie,Tana L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 12/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102742794 0 Ostlund,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093524211 0 Ostlund,Wesley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1995 7/24/2007 11/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093524211 1 Ostlund,Wesley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1995 7/24/2007 11/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016927812 0 Ostman,Jessica Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1988 8/22/1988 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2520.728 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00016927812 1 Ostman,Jessica Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1988 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00092363040 0 Ostman,Paul T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1994 10/1/1994 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092363040 1 Ostman,Paul T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1994 10/1/1994 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00051446043 0 Ostrand,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00051446043 1 Ostrand,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109023750 1 Ostrander,Diana L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 1/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109023750 2 Ostrander,Diana L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 1/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4054.487 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109023750 3 Ostrander,Diana L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 1/17/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110955636 0 Ostrem,Roderick L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/3/2011 1/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 171.561 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102006234 0 Ostreng,Ryan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1999 11/19/2003 11/19/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00000277398 0 O'Sullivan,Malcolm J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/18/1977 7/18/1977 6/18/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3787.035 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112767237 0 O'Sullivan,Morgan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102731904 0 Oswald,Richard S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102772098 0 Oswood,Paul C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102772098 1 Oswood,Paul C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2343.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112653486 0 Otero,Joyce M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C436 MnSCU Hibbing CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088251768 1 Otkin,Jacqueline Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T564 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Adm E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1990 9/1/1990 8/15/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3026.82 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112801689 0 Otley,Jennifer Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002368 Personnel Officer Senior Supv E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2010 11/4/2010 11/4/2010 F Full-Time N16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
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00108226404 0 O'Toole,Stephen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 533.333 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00037073817 1 O'Toole,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 8/19/2008 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00037073817 2 O'Toole,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00037073817 3 O'Toole,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 8/19/2008 8/27/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100750221 0 Otremba,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1998 10/7/1999 8/2/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106313130 0 Ott,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1249.176 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106313130 1 Ott,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 4/5/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106313130 4 Ott,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1170.15 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100448469 0 Ott,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1998 1/6/1998 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 421.304 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112445685 0 Ottaway,Michael Quinn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00088822404 1 Otte,James H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/14/1988 11/14/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099479358 0 Otte,Sheila M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1996 10/14/1996 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112907619 0 Otte,Teri N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 333.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107752689 0 Otte,Walter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.39 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00089799831 0 Otteson,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/4/1981 11/4/1981 11/4/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086524812 0 Otteson,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1989 5/15/1989 6/27/1997 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112595373 0 Ottjes,Nicole Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1028.571 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108348471 2 Otto,Bert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 4/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108348471 1 Otto,Bert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00055163196 0 Otto,Frederick W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112143834 0 Otto,Heidi J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/21/2009 10/21/2009 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1198.778 B Biweekly 0.92 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110196801 0 Otto,Jeffrey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100106523 0 Otto,Martin H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 4/13/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100106523 1 Otto,Martin H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2690 Dakota Cty Apple Valley 55124-5627 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2095.717 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101749230 0 Otto,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/1999 1/3/2006 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 966.14 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101055141 0 Otto,Teresa Uhde E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.22 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100890603 0 Otto,Troy W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/25/1998 6/25/1998 6/25/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102180573 1 Ouanes,Samir E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2000 1/18/2002 8/23/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112916826 0 Ouattara,Anna P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 233.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099977130 0 Oudekerk,Chad Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 1/1/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2526.547 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047605833 1 Ouellette,Hugh F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1972 9/15/1972 9/2/1980 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101000691 1 Oughton,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1998 7/16/1998 9/18/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101000691 2 Oughton,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1998 7/16/1998 9/18/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1071.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112713282 0 Ouren,Chelsey RaeMarLo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 103.093 B Biweekly 0.02 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112716252 0 Ouren,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112744170 0 Ouse,Martin Ste E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 9/15/2010 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008394804 0 Ouska,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1050 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046626624 1 Outka,Gwyn Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 3/15/1978 2/11/2011 9/8/2009 P Part-Time N14G 08 12 24.76 H Hourly 0.6 217 Confidential Yes
00092143062 1 Ouverson,Kristine R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103032567 0 Overboe,Craig Conrad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2000 12/27/2000 12/27/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101342142 0 Overby,David B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T664 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/19/1999 1/19/1999 2/28/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3541.303 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101342142 1 Overby,David B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/1999 1/19/1999 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111590325 0 Overby,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2295.249 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102825261 0 Overby,Suzette E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2000 9/7/2000 9/7/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102825261 1 Overby,Suzette E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2000 9/7/2000 9/7/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102825261 2 Overby,Suzette E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2000 9/7/2000 9/7/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112691304 0 Overland,Eric Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 0.73 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112691304 1 Overland,Eric Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109701108 0 Overland,Wanda I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5567.241 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109701108 1 Overland,Wanda I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 5/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015156603 0 Overturf,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1976 10/28/1976 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101835162 0 Oveson,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 1/6/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 237.27 B Biweekly 0.26 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101835162 1 Oveson,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 646.552 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101835162 2 Oveson,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101185821 0 Oveson,Kip R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1998 10/19/1998 4/19/2004 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109132848 0 Owen,Kim S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112943853 0 Owen,Leah R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00040669992 1 Owens,Dennis G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/1971 12/18/2005 1/7/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100303434 0 Owens,Jeffrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1997 9/4/1997 9/4/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100303434 1 Owens,Jeffrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1997 9/4/1997 9/4/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100303434 2 Owens,Jeffrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1997 8/16/2000 6/27/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064929843 1 Owens,Katharine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108212940 0 Owens,Nathan Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1965.938 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112946328 0 Owens,Norman R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 433.735 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102761406 0 Own,Ming-Chi Ethel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112698630 0 Owuor,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101799720 0 Oxley,Richard Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00070641747 0 Oxton,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1993 4/7/1993 4/7/1993 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111356883 0 Oyedele,Adesegun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111356883 1 Oyedele,Adesegun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109805157 0 Ozment,Nicholas Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1379.308 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109805157 1 Ozment,Nicholas Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085406904 1 Paap,Kevin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085406904 2 Paap,Kevin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00063706797 0 Paavola,Karen Leona E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1992 9/27/2004 9/27/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086415219 0 Pacheco,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 8/31/1987 8/31/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086415219 1 Pacheco,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1987 8/31/1987 7/1/1995 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.01 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087238206 1 Packard,Danie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1978 8/28/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1908.957 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111568050 0 Packer,Julie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112913262 0 Pacovsky,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112913262 1 Pacovsky,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090032877 0 Pacyna,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 9/5/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090032877 2 Pacyna,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 9/5/1990 5/26/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110662101 0 Paddock,Daniel T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1370.192 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100562418 0 Paddock,Mark T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1998 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100562418 1 Paddock,Mark T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1998 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108217692 0 Paddock,Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112687641 0 Padgett,Craig Jenings E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 340.909 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112687641 1 Padgett,Craig Jenings E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111961377 0 Padgett,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 10/27/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095616675 0 Padrnos,Wade L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095616675 1 Padrnos,Wade L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095616675 2 Padrnos,Wade L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2511.735 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109786842 0 Padron,Victor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/1/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111649329 0 Paehlke,David Duwayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 366.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105167403 0 Page,Ann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056518605 0 Page,David I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1990 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3173.107 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056518605 1 Page,David I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1990 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00056518605 2 Page,David I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1990 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 244.54 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056518605 3 Page,David I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S002 MnSCU OOC Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1990 9/9/1992 3/30/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00043942437 0 Page,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2107.692 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043942437 1 Page,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 5/14/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043942437 2 Page,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3381.87 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112581018 0 Page,Jeremy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/20/2010 7/20/2010 7/20/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2136.628 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101533212 0 Page,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1999 4/21/1999 8/26/2008 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00111235608 0 Page,Michael H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100184040 0 Page,Scott M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3353.045 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100184040 1 Page,Scott M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110521719 0 Pagenkopf,Linda Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2004 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101832984 0 Pai,Vaman M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1992 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101832984 2 Pai,Vaman M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1992 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1285.714 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00073702332 0 Paige,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 L Limited U Unclassified 10/13/1993 6/25/2008 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085221279 0 Painter,Nancy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1989 12/18/1989 12/18/1989 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109920393 0 Paisley,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109920393 1 Paisley,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2309.849 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102992175 0 Pakkala,Brent Jonathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112196997 0 Pakonen,Shannon Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/2009 12/11/2009 12/11/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111417174 0 Palecek,Lowell D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 814.978 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00079019622 0 Palivec,Donna Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1994 8/15/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00079019622 1 Palivec,Donna Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1994 8/15/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3353.045 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108410346 0 Pallansch,Nicholas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/23/2004 11/23/2004 11/23/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112918707 0 Pallardy,Joseph Martin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000604 Research Analyst E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 L Limited U Unclassified 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112695660 0 Pallas,Bethany M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101679435 0 Palm,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1999 6/14/1999 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1930.038 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00002761506 1 Palm,Glen F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1983 12/5/1983 7/6/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5169.885 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00009669825 0 Palm,Jeff E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 5/22/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009669825 2 Palm,Jeff E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 5/22/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1606.325 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009669825 3 Palm,Jeff E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108132453 0 Palma,Jennifer C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2004 6/30/2004 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108302436 0 Palma,Russell L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090816957 0 Palmen,Bonnie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1995 4/10/2002 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112907025 0 Palmer,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 314.815 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111525282 0 Palmer,David S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 7 66 14 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111525282 1 Palmer,David S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 8/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1103.379 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101217798 0 Palmer,Floyd D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52K MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 4 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1998 11/9/1998 11/9/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099283041 1 Palmer,Harry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1996 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101426589 0 Palmer,John F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06C MnSCU St Paul TC 216,217,220 E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1999 2/22/1999 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00005101965 0 Palmer,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1976 8/31/1976 12/21/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4597.701 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110799612 0 Palmer,Mirjam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52C MnSCU Ank Ram CC Bookstore E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110619828 0 Palmer,Robert Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110619828 1 Palmer,Robert Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 734.694 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00026968887 0 Palmer,Susan Amos E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002110 Information Program Supv E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1977 12/7/1977 7/16/1980 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112442220 0 Palmer,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2010 5/4/2010 5/4/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109910790 0 Palmersheim,Judy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 E Emergency C Classified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 4/1/2011 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111472614 1 Palmiscno,Toby Domenick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000805 Athletic Equipment Manager E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/21/2009 F Full-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109463409 0 Palmquist,Todd Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2006 4/11/2006 4/11/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106335900 0 Palombo,Matthew C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2134.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106335900 1 Palombo,Matthew C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101570931 0 Palosaari,Neil Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/1999 6/11/2001 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.22 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101570931 1 Palosaari,Neil Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/1999 6/11/2001 11/5/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101570931 3 Palosaari,Neil Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/1999 6/11/2001 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1250 B Biweekly 0.48 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101570931 4 Palosaari,Neil Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/1999 6/11/2001 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.45 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101406393 0 Paluch,Wanda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112714272 0 Pamplona,August Clement E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112680018 0 Pampusch,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/14/2010 5/14/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112930884 0 Pan,Jhih-yuan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112009491 0 Pan,Lei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112280850 0 Panagopoulos,Anastasia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112280850 1 Panagopoulos,Anastasia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 365.854 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112003254 0 Panahon,Alexandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112003254 1 Panahon,Alexandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112003155 0 Panahon,Carlos J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112003155 1 Panahon,Carlos J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100266804 0 Pancerella-Willis,Gina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1997 9/25/1997 9/25/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112656258 0 Pangarakis,Sarah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 326.152 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110890593 0 Pangiarella,Jason M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C493 MnSCU Northland CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 L Limited U Unclassified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112013154 0 Panicker,Ajaykumar P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112013154 1 Panicker,Ajaykumar P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 5/8/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109033155 0 Panko,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109033155 2 Panko,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1641.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079476012 0 Pankow,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079476012 1 Pankow,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3804.604 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034624458 0 Pankratz,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1979 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 P Part-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00105367680 0 Panser,Laurel Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105367680 1 Panser,Laurel Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105367680 4 Panser,Laurel Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3381.41 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110979891 0 Pantera,Thomas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 3/30/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111199176 0 Pantzer,Amy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085091589 0 Panula,Myra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 S Seasonal C Classified 3/29/1976 3/29/1976 12/3/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 21.96 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00087511050 0 Paolo,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1986 12/11/1986 3/5/1998 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106383816 0 Papke,Joann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2003 1/9/2003 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108984249 0 Paplow,Dwana C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001021 Theatre Technician E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time 7 66 12 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030600900 0 Papp,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1972 8/11/1972 1/31/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079460865 0 Pappas,Rosemarie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030200742 0 Pappas,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1984 3/14/1994 9/26/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110652993 0 Paprocki,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110652993 1 Paprocki,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00093047427 2 Paquette,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 5/2/1990 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079368300 1 Parajuli,Anup E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 10/14/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2107.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111851487 0 Paratusic,Mehmed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52J MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 3 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2009 5/5/2009 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111773475 0 Paratusic,Senad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52K MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 4 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110631312 0 Paravastu,Narasimha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110631312 1 Paravastu,Narasimha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.663 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00015372918 0 Pardell,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1982 10/4/1982 5/8/1993 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112909599 0 Pardun,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105740811 0 Parent,Craig Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/13/2002 2/13/2002 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00105740811 1 Parent,Craig Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2002 2/13/2002 1/4/2010 P Part-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00105682104 2 Parenteau,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/20/2001 1/23/2002 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 340.909 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00051008859 0 Parenteau,Mary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 7/24/1990 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107465787 1 Paris,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107465787 2 Paris,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00068295843 0 Park Nelson,Kim J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/14/1992 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2523.59 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110610918 0 Park,Hyuna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102743388 0 Park,Jim V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108974943 0 Park,Jin Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108974943 1 Park,Jin Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111683583 0 Park,Kihong David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107483706 0 Park,Kwang Woo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2192.83 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112618539 0 Park,Sangho E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00048193200 0 Park,Seho E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048193200 1 Park,Seho E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4700.88 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107484498 0 Park,Young Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2003 5/1/2003 8/13/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111356487 0 Park,Yun Jeong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108204426 0 Parker,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108204426 1 Parker,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1729.887 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112652892 0 Parker,Brenda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3222.452 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090460161 0 Parker,Ernest R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1974 9/23/1974 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 128.866 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090460161 1 Parker,Ernest R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1974 9/23/1974 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090460161 2 Parker,Ernest R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1974 9/23/1974 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 50.07 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113006025 0 Parker,Jeffrey G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112046022 0 Parker,Leslie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112742586 0 Parker,Rex N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 283.505 B Biweekly 0.07 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107508258 0 Parker,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106118298 0 Parker,Ronald C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100477575 0 Parker,Scott M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/10/1997 12/10/2008 12/10/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110134431 0 Parker,William H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 1/17/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112672791 0 Parkhurst,Angella Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112672791 1 Parkhurst,Angella Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1308.63 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110670021 1 Parkin,Jamie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 7/12/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2832.625 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111243330 0 Parkin,Timothy Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2008 5/26/2008 5/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100022274 0 Parks,Daryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100022274 1 Parks,Daryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 115.009 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101146815 0 Parks,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1998 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2807.05 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112186503 0 Parks,Susan EllenFritz E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2009 6/22/2010 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047001042 0 Park-Smith,Lori J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110907621 0 Parlow,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1876.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110606859 0 Parmer,Marissa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 154.639 B Biweekly 0.04 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102635379 0 Parr,Douglas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T733 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 8/23/2006 P Part-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 0.6 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109079190 0 Parra,Kathleen Erin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E267A C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 468.085 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110614878 0 Parrish,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110614878 1 Parrish,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1231.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105670719 0 Parry,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2002 7/9/2008 1/2/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2308.595 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105670719 1 Parry,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2002 8/17/2011 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3135.953 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086982093 1 Parry,Marge M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1995 2/15/1995 12/18/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 23.52 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102424806 1 Parry,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102424806 3 Parry,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3312.389 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107371638 0 Parshall,Steven Gene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 486 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00062841636 0 Parsi,Fariborz E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1991 12/2/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086541543 0 Parsi,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/9/1995 6/21/2010 1/4/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 236.264 B Biweekly 0.63 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112846833 0 Parsley,Denis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00035478333 0 Parsley,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1989 7/24/1989 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 21.78 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110613195 0 Parsneau,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110613195 1 Parsneau,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112343715 0 Parsons,Kristen Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 T Temporary C Classified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00034206678 0 Parsons,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/17/1973 12/17/1973 6/20/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034206678 1 Parsons,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/17/1973 12/17/1973 6/20/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 173.326 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095468373 0 Parsons,Rolf W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/11/1996 6/11/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110686851 0 Parsons,Samuel John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100479060 0 Parta Arno,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/2/1998 2/2/1998 2/2/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107932275 1 Parthun,Paul T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 4/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107932275 2 Parthun,Paul T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 4/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106147503 1 Partin,Gwen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.92 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055923516 0 Partridge,Carroll O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1990 9/6/1990 1/7/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00010050183 0 Paschke,Lori K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1984 2/21/1984 4/12/1994 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031581693 0 Paschke,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1986 1/21/1986 11/19/2004 F Full-Time 2 87 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00086038326 0 Pascoe,Raymond W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11C ClassifiedMMA-Exmpt MAPE-Exmpt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1994 3/24/1994 6/25/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113134428 0 Pascua,Allan Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00067450680 0 Pascual,Felino E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067450680 1 Pascual,Felino E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2610 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00023362119 0 Paskvan,Paul R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1970 8/26/1970 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00022768911 0 Paskvan,Roger E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1976 9/1/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106403517 0 Pasmick,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/8/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112004343 0 Pason,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1789.769 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00084176829 0 Passa,Jacob F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/1995 5/31/1995 9/3/1997 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.295 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101500641 0 Passick,Jonathan Clay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1999 4/6/1999 4/6/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111161160 0 Passmore,Nissa Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 5/15/2008 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112914351 0 Pate,SooJin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1847.133 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006693192 0 Patel,Ash I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006693192 1 Patel,Ash I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4152.034 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101147211 0 Patel,Chhaya S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1998 8/16/2006 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1874.533 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101147211 1 Patel,Chhaya S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1998 8/16/2006 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101147211 2 Patel,Chhaya S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1998 8/16/2006 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112572504 0 Patel,Shailee Ashok E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101842191 0 Pates,David Leo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/23/1997 6/16/2004 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101842191 1 Pates,David Leo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/23/1997 6/16/2004 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2344.241 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106336692 0 Pates,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 6/14/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108850203 0 Path,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 6/15/2005 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.63 203 Service Yes
00112627251 0 Patil,Shekhar Suresh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112620420 0 Patino,Jimmy Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089755479 0 Patnaude,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/30/1973 5/30/1973 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1924.157 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110544687 0 Patnode,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 28.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110544687 2 Patnode,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 L Limited U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112828122 0 Patnoe,Crystal Gene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 160 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112640319 0 Paton,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 329.67 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00112640319 1 Paton,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 326.087 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100048113 0 Patrias,Marla Huss E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1997 7/14/1997 7/14/1997 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2520.728 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105338178 0 Patrick,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.173 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105338178 1 Patrick,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107553501 0 Patry,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00100363923 0 Pattee,Mavis Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100363923 1 Pattee,Mavis Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 800 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100363923 2 Pattee,Mavis Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 595.169 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112063050 0 Patten,Lori Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112920390 0 Patterson Dougherty,Ann Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112784166 0 Patterson,Brenda Hallie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 10/17/2010 10/17/2010 10/11/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00105161958 0 Patterson,Carmaine Sturino E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2001 8/29/2005 7/1/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109083348 0 Patterson,Danielle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 2/8/2006 6/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109083348 1 Patterson,Danielle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 9/12/2005 2/8/2006 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108515979 0 Patterson,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108515979 1 Patterson,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2644.245 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109346193 0 Patterson,Dawn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110175021 0 Patterson,Douglas John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2143.296 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112360842 0 Patterson,Everett L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112360842 1 Patterson,Everett L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105056028 0 Patterson,Gar E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099885456 0 Patterson,Kerrie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 4/9/1997 2/4/2004 2/4/2004 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099885456 1 Patterson,Kerrie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 4/9/1997 2/4/2004 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical Yes
00067479687 0 Patterson,LeAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003072 EDP Operations Assistant Sr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 6/10/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110581911 0 Patterson,Stephen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110581911 1 Patterson,Stephen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 202.247 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099428868 1 Patton,Nancy Kilgore E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110299167 0 Patzer,Rosemary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/14/2007 4/14/2007 4/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110299167 1 Patzer,Rosemary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/14/2007 4/14/2007 4/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112477464 0 Patzner,Daniel James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112979592 0 Paul,David Jerome E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110611611 0 Paul,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100079100 0 Paul,Nancy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1995 8/21/2001 8/11/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100079100 1 Paul,Nancy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1995 8/21/2001 8/11/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1332 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109417473 0 Paul,Shauna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 10/30/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105653295 1 Paul,Sheila A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52X MnSCU Ank Ram CC Admin/Ed Svc E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 8/19/2004 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3293.41 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00105653295 2 Paul,Sheila A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 8/19/2004 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111165219 0 Paul,Stephen Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 12/16/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00089993079 1 Paulak,Donald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1985 9/9/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100486881 0 Pauley,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.77 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100486881 1 Pauley,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108510336 0 Paulnock,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2050 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108510336 1 Paulnock,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3153.846 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108510336 2 Paulnock,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101914263 0 Paulnock,Daniel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1999 8/26/2002 9/9/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2306.95 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101914263 1 Paulnock,Daniel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1999 8/26/2002 9/9/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105718932 0 Paulos,Christine Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 10/5/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106072758 0 Paulson,Adam B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.294 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106072758 1 Paulson,Adam B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2592.105 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111356982 0 Paulson,Adrienne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1876.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106441236 0 Paulson,Chad P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/8/2002 12/8/2002 5/29/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112525380 0 Paulson,Charles R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3678.161 B Biweekly 0.06 220 Manager Yes
00106419852 0 Paulson,Christine C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2003 1/29/2003 2/8/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 2400 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108475290 0 Paulson,Damien Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/21/2004 12/21/2004 12/21/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045430308 0 Paulson,Darel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 000506 Photographic Laboratory Lead E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1984 3/19/1984 7/25/1984 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112004838 0 Paulson,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112004838 1 Paulson,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 240 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00016006815 0 Paulson,Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T514 MnSCU Henn North TC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1980 1/22/1980 5/29/1996 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5108.067 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111937122 0 Paulson,Erin KayHagen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107492022 0 Paulson,Jerry D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.45 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110800206 1 Paulson,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/2007 10/24/2007 10/5/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009144432 0 Paulson,Kent C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1986 5/5/1986 5/5/1986 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108278775 0 Paulson,Kristofor J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030951162 0 Paulson,Nancy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C404 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3558.161 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099532026 1 Paulson,Patrick G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/1996 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.23 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099532026 2 Paulson,Patrick G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/1996 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3272.4 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048107367 0 Paulson,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3054.862 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113161356 0 Paulson,Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066970530 0 Paulson,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1992 7/29/1992 11/27/1996 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101829519 0 Paulus,Eugenia T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 8/21/2000 7/1/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101829519 1 Paulus,Eugenia T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 8/21/2000 7/1/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4364.224 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100227402 1 Pauly,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112901481 0 Pauly,Shane Joel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 227.273 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112901481 1 Pauly,Shane Joel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030828600 0 Paurus,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1979 9/11/1979 11/18/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030828600 1 Paurus,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1979 9/11/1979 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030828600 2 Paurus,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1979 9/11/1979 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087359085 0 Pavek,Annette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1978 3/6/1978 2/25/2004 F Full-Time N16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00061506621 0 Pavek,Monica Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061506621 1 Pavek,Monica Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3649.233 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102299571 0 Pavin,Elaine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 6/27/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00060207840 1 Pavot,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1991 9/4/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101627757 0 Pawlenty,Bernadette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1999 5/24/1999 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112693977 0 Pawlowski,Cara Lindsay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1641.258 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108984645 0 Pawlu,Elene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2005 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110829609 0 Paxton,Joyce D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2007 11/2/2007 11/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100475397 0 Paxton,Susan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100475397 3 Paxton,Susan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100475397 4 Paxton,Susan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100475397 5 Paxton,Susan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 5/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4281.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111129678 0 Payne,Amanda Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 5/13/2008 11/29/2010 5/13/2008 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00044856306 1 Payne,Gary S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2708.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044856306 2 Payne,Gary S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107526771 1 Payne,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112477167 0 Payne,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/30/2010 4/30/2010 4/30/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061787286 2 Payne,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 1/10/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.924 B Biweekly 0.83 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061787286 3 Payne,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 1/10/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1789.714 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090150984 0 Paynter,Robin B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/7/1992 12/7/1992 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00099684486 0 Pazdernik,Nichole Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1992 10/15/2008 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099684486 1 Pazdernik,Nichole Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1992 10/15/2008 8/18/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107932770 0 Peacock,Thomas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/5/2004 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107932770 1 Peacock,Thomas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/5/2004 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 7646.625 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00053227845 0 Pearce,Patrick V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1990 5/21/1990 6/30/1993 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00000408177 0 Pearce,Sandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2468.462 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107470638 0 Pearman,Arthur SeverynNoel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 10/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107470638 1 Pearman,Arthur SeverynNoel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110001870 0 Pearson Hennen,Jennifer Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Q MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fine Arts E Executive 000604 Research Analyst E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 7/9/2007 12/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085595697 1 Pearson,Beverly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 S Seasonal C Classified 9/20/1973 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00105723189 0 Pearson,Brent A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 F Full-Time 7 60 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108860400 0 Pearson,Carrie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 9/6/2005 1/31/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105721011 0 Pearson,Darren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2239.382 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105721011 1 Pearson,Darren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1478.73 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112171158 0 Pearson,Denise L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/2009 11/18/2009 11/18/2009 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00003526875 0 Pearson,Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003526875 1 Pearson,Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062961822 0 Pearson,Douglas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062961822 1 Pearson,Douglas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6658.77 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105725862 0 Pearson,Eve M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105725862 1 Pearson,Eve M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111501918 0 Pearson,Jamie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 10/2/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112257090 0 Pearson,Jason W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 613.636 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111937914 0 Pearson,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 7/6/2009 7/11/2011 7/6/2009 P Part-Time 3 59 13 13.74 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101148300 2 Pearson,Karri Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110872674 0 Pearson,Melinda RoseFalk E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111025530 0 Pearson,Nancy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00105487767 0 Pearson,Pamela Joa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105487767 1 Pearson,Pamela Joa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1211.398 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105487767 3 Pearson,Pamela Joa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111666951 0 Pearson,Wayne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090412542 2 Peart,Vandla Marlene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 5/17/1983 7/1/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103070979 0 Pease,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105976431 0 Peaslee,Deidra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52B MnSCU Ank Ram CC Exec Mgmt E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/28/2002 6/28/2002 6/22/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4473.64 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00015506172 1 Peasley,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1973 10/9/1973 11/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113104728 0 Pecarich,John Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 201.923 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00050133798 1 Pecarina,Mary Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1990 10/28/1993 8/13/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108197991 0 Pecchia,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1999 9/9/1999 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088834680 1 Pechacek,Cindy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1995 4/17/2007 4/17/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2725 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088834680 2 Pechacek,Cindy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1995 4/17/2007 4/17/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4007.048 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112476573 0 Pechuman,Jonathon R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108353421 0 Pecinovsky,Rena Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 10/9/2007 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108353421 1 Pecinovsky,Rena Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00045461988 0 Peck,Denise A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1987 12/2/1987 12/29/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112364505 0 Pecka,Adam Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2010 4/6/2010 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111353616 0 Peckover,Joyce J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1992 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.7 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00103020984 0 Pecoraro,Jeffrey P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105226011 1 Pedersen,Angela R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019587348 0 Pedersen,Dale C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1974 9/1/1974 8/23/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2099.617 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019587348 1 Pedersen,Dale C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1974 9/1/1974 8/23/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110678436 0 Pedersen,Daniel T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2975.096 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00042203799 1 Pedersen,Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 6/25/2010 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106071768 0 Pederson,Brooks A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091186920 1 Pederson,Cynthia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 9/9/1992 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110143440 0 Pederson,Cynthia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 8/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1622.596 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110143440 3 Pederson,Cynthia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110959002 0 Pederson,Dennis Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/5/2010 1/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 202.247 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108683388 0 Pederson,Gary Gordon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 4/25/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108683388 1 Pederson,Gary Gordon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 4/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00042208353 0 Pederson,Janelle K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1983 10/10/1983 9/14/1988 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.87 206 Clerical Yes
00108262341 0 Pederson,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 1/18/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.23 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00090485010 1 Pederson,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1975 8/11/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090485010 2 Pederson,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1975 8/11/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111475980 0 Pederson,Keith L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 6/29/2009 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.88 203 Service Yes
00091934766 0 Pederson,Linda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 000197 Cook E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 10/1/1990 10/1/1990 8/27/2001 P Part-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00111994542 0 Pederson,Lindsey Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2009 6/27/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112713975 0 Pederson,Lucas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 L Limited U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110891979 0 Pederson,Patricia Gene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 319.149 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111297978 0 Pederson,Rodney W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/12/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108325206 0 Pederson,Sandra E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2004 3/2/2004 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113070969 0 Pederson,Shirley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.45 206 Clerical No
00095352741 0 Pedretti,Kay M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00095352741 1 Pedretti,Kay M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 5/12/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.87 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113106708 0 Pehler,Alysa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110089089 0 Pehler,Karl Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003352 Systems Architect E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2007 1/4/2007 1/4/2007 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089976348 0 Pehoski,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089976348 1 Pehoski,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2176.907 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105672303 0 Peifer,Jill K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105672303 2 Peifer,Jill K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.97 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105672303 3 Peifer,Jill K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4395.833 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00054990243 0 Peil,Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054990243 1 Peil,Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100176714 0 Peitersen,Margaret R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089464221 0 Peitz,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/18/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101334816 0 Pekarek,Alfred H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112009689 0 Pelaez,Monica T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102726855 0 Peleg,Kristine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102726855 1 Peleg,Kristine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3443.878 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100722798 0 Pelland,Debora A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C541 MnSCU Century CTC Class/1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1998 4/29/1998 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111387375 1 Pellant,Deborah C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112414500 0 Pelletier,Joseph Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 5/6/2010 5/6/2010 5/6/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00085096143 1 Pelner,Connie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1988 11/2/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110980485 0 Pelovsky,Terry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102698343 0 Pelowski,Deborah Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099399861 0 Pelowski,Gene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 355.401 B Biweekly 0.22 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112478751 0 Pelowski,Kathy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00088763895 3 Peltier,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/1975 6/2/1975 8/10/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2140.625 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031081941 0 Pelto,Roberta J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C581 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Classified E Executive 001011 Instructional Communic Tech E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1980 9/22/1980 6/26/1997 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00101286900 0 Pelton,Gerald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1973 11/11/1998 12/1/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110943756 0 Pelton,Steve Glen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2008 1/4/2008 1/4/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00100944459 2 Pelzel,Rose M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1998 3/10/1998 2/14/2001 I Intermittent 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087036939 0 Pelzel,Terri J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1985 7/1/1985 7/9/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004212054 0 Pelzel,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00104986134 0 Pemberton,Lucas T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2001 4/13/2001 4/13/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00104986134 1 Pemberton,Lucas T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2001 4/13/2001 4/13/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012067110 0 Pence,Candice Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/7/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109039491 0 Pendaz,Sadie Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 1/9/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109039491 1 Pendaz,Sadie Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 1/9/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109039491 2 Pendaz,Sadie Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 1/9/2009 1/21/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1296.053 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112216797 0 Pender,Wayne S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1623.755 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112745655 0 Penfield,Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00061613442 0 Peng,Shiaoling E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061613442 2 Peng,Shiaoling E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4779.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106074936 0 Peng,Tao E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106074936 1 Peng,Tao E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105585084 0 Peng,Tao T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2001 11/20/2001 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109043352 0 Peng,Zengjun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109043352 1 Peng,Zengjun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112557060 0 Peniata,Malama Alofa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1979.528 B Biweekly 0.95 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112844952 0 Penke,Lynne S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/12/2010 11/12/2010 11/12/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043694343 0 Penn,Donald G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101933469 0 Penn,Roseann D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2097.75 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101933469 1 Penn,Roseann D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00020609028 0 Penney,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/1986 5/28/1986 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113127894 0 Pennings,William Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/9/2011 4/9/2011 4/9/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112200858 0 Penrod,Michael Ralph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2359.272 B Biweekly 0.16 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112200858 1 Penrod,Michael Ralph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101859120 0 Penske,Todd M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 1/9/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00104993064 0 Pentz,Melissa C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2001 4/4/2001 5/10/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105414111 0 Peoples,Greg J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1652.667 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112036419 0 Pepin,Michael K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112036419 1 Pepin,Michael K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 809.211 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105529446 0 Pepin,Susan Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/27/2001 9/27/2001 9/27/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108982368 0 Peplinski,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00041766813 0 Peppard,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1980 11/3/1980 5/18/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102798729 0 Pepper,LisaDawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109727739 0 Pepperell,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109727739 1 Pepperell,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100841994 0 Pepple,Sharon D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 T Temporary C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 8/23/2010 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.87 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100178298 0 Perala,Nicole Patrice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 E Emergency C Classified 9/2/1997 9/14/2011 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00095614893 0 Peratt,Barry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095614893 1 Peratt,Barry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2374.125 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108976032 0 Perbix,Gretchen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108976032 1 Perbix,Gretchen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112314015 0 Percuoco,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00092112174 0 Pereira,Marsha H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1995 9/12/1995 4/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 827.586 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092112174 4 Pereira,Marsha H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1995 9/12/1995 1/12/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 433.735 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108472320 0 Perez Castillejo,Susana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2004 1/10/2004 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1159.794 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105342039 0 Perez,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105342039 1 Perez,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109629135 0 Perez,Norma E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 9/1/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112085721 0 Perez,Paulo Cesar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111352131 0 Pergande,Angela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1147.213 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111352131 1 Pergande,Angela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 141.177 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100446489 0 Perisian Cabrera,Lisa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T041 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1998 10/25/1999 10/25/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111669921 0 Perkel,Jody E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1518.381 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086299389 0 Perkins,Alliette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00088925661 0 Perkins,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100030491 0 Perkins,Harold E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1997 7/2/1997 7/2/1997 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105358572 0 Perkins,Herbert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 1/9/2003 2/7/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105358572 1 Perkins,Herbert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 1/9/2003 2/7/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110978604 0 Perkins,Lynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2333.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110978604 2 Perkins,Lynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00005217597 0 Perkins,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1973 8/22/1973 9/1/1973 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110515680 0 Permann,Andrew Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2007 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00043815321 0 Permann,Ramona R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1983 1/3/1995 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00081199602 0 Perna,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1994 1/5/2004 1/31/2011 F Full-Time N7 63 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00081199602 2 Perna,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 11/30/1994 1/5/2004 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109971378 0 Perpich,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52A MnSCU Ank Ram CC Pres Staff E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2006 10/25/2006 3/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107903466 0 Perrault,Keith Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/2004 4/8/2004 4/8/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 18.29 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106336791 0 Perreault,Theresa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 12/12/2005 7/30/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109034145 0 Perrine,Rebecca M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/19/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.3 206 Clerical Yes
00041031342 0 Perry,Candace A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/16/1985 9/16/1985 12/17/1992 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.83 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034799886 0 Perry,Constance M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034799886 1 Perry,Constance M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085906656 0 Perry,LouAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1978 9/25/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.61 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041759586 1 Perry,Pamela S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/1982 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 470.588 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099668349 0 Perry,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099668349 1 Perry,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112712985 0 Perslin,James Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2010 8/12/2010 8/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112056021 0 Person-Rennell,Christopher William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1977.528 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102853674 0 Persoon,Jane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2000 8/20/2001 9/18/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023128875 0 Persoon,Joyce M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1986 4/16/1986 8/20/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102887829 0 Pertler,Thomas H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/2000 10/5/2000 10/5/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 705.882 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101375010 0 Pesch,Debra Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 1/11/1999 8/16/2000 11/28/2006 F Full-Time 7 60 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110745558 0 Pesch,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T533 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110745558 1 Pesch,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 206.897 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034869780 0 Pesch,Michael Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034869780 1 Pesch,Michael Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112867920 0 Pesch,Ryan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 329.67 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111746448 0 Peschl,Joseph Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099855558 0 Peskorz,Adela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1276.558 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099855558 1 Peskorz,Adela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1706.94 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101561625 0 Pesta,Darin S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/1999 7/1/1999 10/2/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100428669 0 Pesta,James J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1997 12/10/1997 11/16/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042676227 0 Pesta,Lisa Marie Brand E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1989 3/9/1998 2/7/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00111480534 0 Petaisto,Henrik Artturi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 8/12/2008 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00067680261 0 Peter,Stephan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 4/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3939.083 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty No
00030746331 0 Peterman,Brian A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030746331 1 Peterman,Brian A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3096.432 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106099389 0 Petermann,Shana R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3586.988 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106099389 1 Petermann,Shana R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106299171 0 Petermeier,Kathleen B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2002 11/13/2002 11/13/2002 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111451824 0 Petermeier,Valery A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1085.106 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty No
00076844691 0 Peters,Brian P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00076844691 1 Peters,Brian P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 6/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101856942 0 Peters,Curtis D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.153 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101856942 2 Peters,Curtis D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110872773 0 Peters,Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T061 MnSCU St Paul TC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 5/28/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.38 203 Service Yes
00099404811 0 Peters,Douglas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1996 9/1/1996 6/12/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3451.341 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00079303752 0 Peters,Erin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 8/23/2004 3/11/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108964944 0 Peters,Eugene L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.66 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108964944 1 Peters,Eugene L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 480 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112285206 0 Peters,Jacob Mason E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000228 Dentist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 1/21/2010 1/21/2010 1/21/2010 P Part-Time N14G 31 12 40.63 H Hourly 0.25 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00100787742 0 Peters,Jenelle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1998 1/8/2004 8/28/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112919004 0 Peters,Joseph James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102762990 0 Peters,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1986 8/28/2000 1/10/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102762990 1 Peters,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1986 8/28/2000 6/12/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102762990 2 Peters,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1986 8/28/2000 6/12/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2725 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101290464 0 Peters,Kimberly Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48A MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/A E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 4/8/2008 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.37 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00034720389 0 Peters,Linda D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1989 9/25/1989 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020427066 0 Peters,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1985 6/17/1985 10/25/2002 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099706167 0 Peters,Todd Glen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/10/1997 2/10/1997 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1998.76 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099706167 1 Peters,Todd Glen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/10/1997 2/10/1997 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 235.373 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112015431 0 Petersen,Benjamin Tyler E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 E Emergency C Classified 8/7/2009 8/7/2009 8/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100951389 0 Petersen,Darla K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100951389 1 Petersen,Darla K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 88.696 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105423318 1 Petersen,Glenn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2001 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3153.41 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00075472551 0 Petersen,Harry C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/28/1994 3/28/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101753289 0 Petersen,Joshua Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1379.308 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101753289 1 Petersen,Joshua Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110445786 0 Petersen,Joshua Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2007 5/15/2007 5/15/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101723490 0 Petersen,Kristi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00064383165 1 Petersen,Lloyd C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 270 B Biweekly 0.11 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00064383165 2 Petersen,Lloyd C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 8/17/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00039117870 0 Petersen,Lori D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1980 5/7/1980 11/4/1992 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085927941 0 Petersen,Page A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1991 8/14/1991 11/20/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110952864 0 Petersen,Sarah B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107841294 0 Petersen,Tebra D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2004 7/26/2004 9/21/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111104730 0 Petersen,Terry Joel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2008 3/22/2008 3/22/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00037853442 1 Petersen,Vicki E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1980 12/7/1983 10/6/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110445192 0 Petersen-Menefee,Natalie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 7/7/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110746845 0 Petersen-Stejskal,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 1/24/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 442.623 B Biweekly 0.13 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112590819 1 Peterson,Aaron Van E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 T Temporary C Classified 11/2/2010 11/2/2010 11/2/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00063978057 0 Peterson,Alice S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/1992 8/22/1994 9/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101147508 1 Peterson,Arlene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1998 9/22/1998 1/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1238.636 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113018004 0 Peterson,Barbara Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 T Temporary C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100946835 0 Peterson,Belva Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/1998 6/21/1998 11/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106358472 0 Peterson,Bonnie Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2003 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087165738 0 Peterson,Bruce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T084 MnSCU St Cloud TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 8/3/1998 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3491.839 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099284625 0 Peterson,Carla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1996 10/9/2000 10/9/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112063149 0 Peterson,Carolyn Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111819510 0 Peterson,Cathleen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3448.276 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00087111090 1 Peterson,Charles M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/1994 1/25/1994 7/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110963160 0 Peterson,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2008 1/17/2008 1/17/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 383.721 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086769441 0 Peterson,Dale R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1980 5/19/1980 12/13/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00070035273 0 Peterson,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1993 3/10/1993 3/17/1997 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105531921 0 Peterson,Darwin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 003237 Facilities Services Supv E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2001 10/16/2001 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 09 12 18.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00105531921 1 Peterson,Darwin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2001 10/16/2001 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 2 87 6 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112005135 0 Peterson,David Bernard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 1/5/2011 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 218.182 B Biweekly 0.27 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112005135 1 Peterson,David Bernard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 1/5/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 480 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111683088 0 Peterson,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2009 2/11/2009 2/11/2009 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112200462 0 Peterson,David Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112297185 0 Peterson,Dawn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101844369 0 Peterson,Debra F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2297.804 B Biweekly 0.9 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101844369 1 Peterson,Debra F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089769735 2 Peterson,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/1989 7/31/1989 1/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00070103187 0 Peterson,Debra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 000864 Medical Laboratory Tech 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1993 3/15/1993 3/15/1993 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112896234 0 Peterson,Dennis G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00018512901 0 Peterson,Dennis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/25/1985 11/25/1985 8/7/2001 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099526284 5 Peterson,Derek J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1996 10/1/1996 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099526284 6 Peterson,Derek J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1996 10/1/1996 3/5/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087873885 0 Peterson,Diane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1980 1/22/1980 12/24/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112001373 0 Peterson,Eric A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1412.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111429450 0 Peterson,Erica Anne Haga E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/21/2008 8/20/2008 5/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1980.47 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111429450 1 Peterson,Erica Anne Haga E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/21/2008 8/20/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112748427 0 Peterson,Erik Sean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 T Temporary C Classified 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0 207 Technical No
00111295008 0 Peterson,Evan O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00028130058 0 Peterson,Gail M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52G MnSCU Ank Ram CC Human Res E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1982 11/30/1982 10/3/2007 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00090963477 0 Peterson,Gary Warren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1986 8/28/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090963477 2 Peterson,Gary Warren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1986 8/28/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090963477 3 Peterson,Gary Warren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1986 8/28/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1032.258 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107961282 1 Peterson,Ginger M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/3/2004 4/3/2004 3/5/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100983168 0 Peterson,Glen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00029835135 0 Peterson,Glen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1972 9/1/1972 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2659.824 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101855358 0 Peterson,Greg R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101855358 1 Peterson,Greg R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1004.824 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004236012 0 Peterson,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1987 12/28/1999 7/1/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3342.452 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00093548862 1 Peterson,Gregory S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1995 9/18/1995 3/3/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 17 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110888118 0 Peterson,Jaclyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 12/19/2008 P Part-Time 7 53 13 12.72 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00107581716 0 Peterson,James Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.89 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107581716 1 Peterson,James Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/19/2009 4/26/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00052659090 0 Peterson,Jane F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1990 6/15/1990 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00052659090 1 Peterson,Jane F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1990 6/15/1990 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00100793187 0 Peterson,Janelle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1998 6/3/1998 6/3/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109077210 0 Peterson,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2005 7/15/2008 8/13/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112618638 0 Peterson,Jennifer Kim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T653 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110948607 0 Peterson,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 6/8/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.07 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111252339 0 Peterson,Jesse E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 5/13/2008 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110483406 0 Peterson,Jessica Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 6/12/2007 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112681107 0 Peterson,Jillian K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062192691 0 Peterson,Joan FranaHarnack E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 7/15/1997 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107527959 1 Peterson,Jodi A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107527959 2 Peterson,Jodi A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00029982546 0 Peterson,Joel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4566.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00029982546 2 Peterson,Joel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00029982546 4 Peterson,Joel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 3/30/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111855942 0 Peterson,Judith Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112817529 0 Peterson,Justin Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106069788 0 Peterson,Karyn Devon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2002 1/7/2009 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 670.068 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106069788 1 Peterson,Karyn Devon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/2002 1/7/2009 8/12/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111268080 0 Peterson,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107478063 0 Peterson,Kathryn June E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/17/2010 8/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111408561 0 Peterson,Kelly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 9/25/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00110289663 0 Peterson,Kelly P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2007 4/10/2007 4/10/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00033454476 1 Peterson,Kenneth B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1983 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085340574 0 Peterson,Kim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000099 Audio Visual Educ Spec E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1990 6/15/1990 12/24/1998 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00049084794 0 Peterson,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/22/1989 11/22/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00049084794 1 Peterson,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/22/1989 11/22/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106280361 0 Peterson,Kurt M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/10/2002 10/10/2002 10/10/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101858625 0 Peterson,Larry D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101858625 1 Peterson,Larry D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T695 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 785.714 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101858625 2 Peterson,Larry D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 125 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089907543 1 Peterson,Les A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.61 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101211561 0 Peterson,Leslie McPhail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1998 10/19/1998 10/19/1998 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3040.038 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109760508 0 Peterson,Linda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109760508 1 Peterson,Linda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00029538630 0 Peterson,Lorraine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00029538630 1 Peterson,Lorraine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2128.906 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111568347 0 Peterson,Lucy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107372232 0 Peterson,Lynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2003 5/19/2003 6/17/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101980197 0 Peterson,Manford A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00086204151 0 Peterson,Margaret Grace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00101368971 0 Peterson,Mark Christi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3642.243 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100024254 0 Peterson,Mary Helen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/25/1997 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085148118 0 Peterson,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1984 1/26/1984 1/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105798429 0 Peterson,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2002 3/1/2002 3/1/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106010190 0 Peterson,Michael Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2002 7/10/2002 2/2/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106010190 2 Peterson,Michael Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2002 7/10/2002 8/30/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00070094376 0 Peterson,Michelle Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1993 3/5/1993 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102764772 0 Peterson,Monica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112939299 0 Peterson,Moshe H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 0.43 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00052271703 0 Peterson,Nancy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1990 6/1/1990 6/1/1990 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3129.042 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109805454 0 Peterson,Nathan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109805454 1 Peterson,Nathan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2720.2 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109805454 2 Peterson,Nathan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00020338758 0 Peterson,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41C MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Edu Svcs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1980 3/12/1980 2/9/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109278873 0 Peterson,Patti Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109278873 1 Peterson,Patti Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105413616 0 Peterson,Paul E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C493 MnSCU Northland CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112172940 0 Peterson,Paul Erick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099633006 0 Peterson,Randy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1997 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101779029 0 Peterson,Raymond L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00030612186 0 Peterson,Renee I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C551 MnSCU Rainy River CC Class E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1988 10/26/1988 9/2/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00057649680 3 Peterson,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101093652 0 Peterson,Richard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1998 9/4/1998 9/4/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3229.21 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101093652 2 Peterson,Richard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1998 9/4/1998 9/4/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107655372 0 Peterson,Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107655372 1 Peterson,Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107655372 2 Peterson,Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 584.118 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107655372 3 Peterson,Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 10/20/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00033517242 0 Peterson,Rita L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1988 12/27/1988 5/26/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112474890 0 Peterson,Robert Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00011151360 0 Peterson,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1971 7/8/1971 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00011151360 1 Peterson,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1971 7/8/1971 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00052547022 0 Peterson,Rodney W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03I MnSCU MHD Classified CMU E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00086946849 1 Peterson,Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1970 8/3/1970 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1300.368 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101785167 0 Peterson,Ronda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101785167 1 Peterson,Ronda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 617.184 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101367288 1 Peterson,Ruth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/1999 1/14/1999 1/14/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113162940 0 Peterson,Scot M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108980685 0 Peterson,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1948 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112900590 0 Peterson,Shane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2010.87 B Biweekly 0.57 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112900590 1 Peterson,Shane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111240063 0 Peterson,Sheila M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 1/12/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical Yes
00112573593 0 Peterson,Shelby E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00057742443 0 Peterson,Stefan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 9/28/1992 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112921677 0 Peterson,Steven Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105202251 1 Peterson,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/2002 5/11/2002 6/6/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112480830 0 Peterson,Steven Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 489.796 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00079294050 0 Peterson,Susan LeeAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 4/15/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101322540 0 Peterson,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1999 1/5/1999 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101322540 1 Peterson,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1999 1/5/1999 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2379.75 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110248083 0 Peterson,Teresa Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 132 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112589928 0 Peterson,Terry D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2010 7/28/2010 7/28/2010 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 38.75 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101781405 1 Peterson,Terry G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T561 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Clas E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1999 7/19/1999 7/1/2009 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.34 207 Technical Yes
00112346289 0 Peterson,Theresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/2010 3/23/2010 10/25/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105534792 0 Peterson,Thomas Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2001 10/8/2001 10/8/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111365892 0 Peterson,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111365892 1 Peterson,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111348369 0 Peterson,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111348369 1 Peterson,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
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00110242440 0 Peterson-Kremer,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 730.378 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111648933 0 Peterzen,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111962466 0 Pethick,Layne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2925.79 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111962466 1 Pethick,Layne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112915935 0 Petit,Colin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 1/3/2011 8/17/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110626956 0 Petit,Rachel K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/16/2010 8/13/2007 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.87 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112009095 0 Petitto,Sarah C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112009095 1 Petitto,Sarah C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100916145 0 Petrack,Christopher D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113130864 0 Petranek,Charles David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111656556 0 Petrich,Linda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111656556 1 Petrich,Linda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 850.575 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110978406 2 Petrich,Melissa E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102859020 0 Petrich,Steve Duane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 571.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101895057 0 Petrie,Mary B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109022562 0 Petrilla,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109022562 2 Petrilla,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2635.945 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112334013 0 Petrino,Jason E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1787.167 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112334013 1 Petrino,Jason E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00079437204 0 Petron,Timothy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.173 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079437204 1 Petron,Timothy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3750.47 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008343621 0 Petsch,Joyce Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/18/1971 10/7/1981 9/18/2000 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00015737634 0 Petsch,William Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 T Temporary C Classified 4/8/1970 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087042186 0 Petters,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 S Seasonal C Classified 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00087042186 1 Petters,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 7/1/1995 I Intermittent 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00101852685 0 Pettinger,Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1988 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106409457 0 Pettis,Laura M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 3/14/2011 1/13/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102921192 1 Pettit,Amy Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/10/2000 10/10/2000 4/25/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1249.103 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111266694 0 Pettitt,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111266694 1 Pettitt,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108262044 0 Pettman,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106092261 0 Petzold,Mark C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4151.39 B Biweekly 0.83 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106092261 1 Petzold,Mark C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101033460 1 Peyerl,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 7/18/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1770.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099480348 0 Pezechkian-Weinberg,Pary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1131.856 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00001212651 0 Pezeshk,Abbas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001212651 2 Pezeshk,Abbas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2556.656 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111572109 0 Pfannenstein,Daniel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/4/2008 11/12/2008 11/4/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 58.14 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088096536 2 Pfeffer,Donald Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101214234 0 Pfeffer,Kathryn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T034 MnSCU Alexandria TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 8/25/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3201.695 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112345101 0 Pfeffer,Robert S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112345101 1 Pfeffer,Robert S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112926825 0 Pfeifer,James H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108194625 0 Pfeiffer,Joann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108194625 1 Pfeiffer,Joann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1955.794 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101966139 0 Pfingsten,Kara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101802096 0 Pfingsten,Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/1999 8/9/1999 8/9/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2693.41 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00043601580 0 Pflaum,Diann G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1556.818 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty No
00043601580 1 Pflaum,Diann G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 34.722 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100792692 0 Pflaum,Eugene D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3108.481 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106280658 0 Pflepsen,Lee A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 12/3/2002 12/3/2002 12/3/2002 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089933976 0 Pflepsen,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1987 9/7/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089933976 2 Pflepsen,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1987 9/7/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101883969 0 Pfohl,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2908.904 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101883969 1 Pfohl,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101951784 0 Phan,Dang T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/1999 10/29/2001 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061237341 0 Phan,Dien Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061237341 1 Phan,Dien Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048583260 0 Phan,Hanh Huy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1974 9/9/1974 11/9/1981 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048583260 1 Phan,Hanh Huy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1974 9/9/1974 11/9/1981 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00087055551 0 Phan,Ninh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/1978 12/29/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 35.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112623885 0 Phan,Phu T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112623885 1 Phan,Phu T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1589.889 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108210960 0 Phan,Rene H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 357.558 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085916358 0 Phaokanya,Bounto B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1994 8/18/1994 12/21/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105341742 0 Phemister,Andrew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105341742 1 Phemister,Andrew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085383045 0 Phernetton,Kevin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1977 9/14/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00075048831 2 Phibbs,Anne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105396093 0 Philbin,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/2001 8/21/2002 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110265903 0 Philbrick,Colleen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E266A A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2007 3/22/2007 3/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109816740 0 Philion,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 1/10/2011 1/19/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 493.421 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108197199 1 Philion,Stephen Everett E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090784188 0 Philipp,Kimberly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090784188 1 Philipp,Kimberly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102763089 0 Philippot,Raymond A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2978.634 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102763089 1 Philippot,Raymond A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3448.276 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101213937 0 Philipps,Paula E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/3/2002 1/11/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1102.941 B Biweekly 0.31 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00035505558 1 Phillippi,DeEon Marcus E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 10/25/1989 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112678632 0 Phillips,Alison Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1307.692 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111917322 0 Phillips,Brandon T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/7/2009 3/7/2009 3/7/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031811175 0 Phillips,Brenda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1983 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00069164568 0 Phillips,Charles L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1992 12/21/1992 9/21/1998 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109252836 0 Phillips,Christine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00045199737 0 Phillips,Cynthia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1979 9/24/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045199737 1 Phillips,Cynthia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1979 9/24/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105657255 0 Phillips,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/4/2011 6/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112048101 0 Phillips,Heather M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2648.774 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00076005864 0 Phillips,Jan Malcolm E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/4/1994 4/4/1994 4/3/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107734572 0 Phillips,Jeffrey H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1238.636 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055792737 0 Phillips,Julien E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110656656 0 Phillips,Katherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.45 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110656656 1 Phillips,Katherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110656656 2 Phillips,Katherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1833.7 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109599237 0 Phillips,Keith W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 2/26/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101117511 0 Phillips,Pamela Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112742487 0 Phillips,Patrick Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 52.188 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019719018 0 Phillips,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/26/1984 12/26/1984 12/26/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00101799918 0 Phillips,Thomas James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 8/11/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112849506 0 Philmon,Leslie Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 12/9/2010 12/9/2010 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110659824 0 Philpot,Ryan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 392.593 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105855750 0 Phoenix,Reggie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 6/15/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105855750 1 Phoenix,Reggie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 5/10/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002687256 0 Phukan,Sanjeev E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1982 9/1/1982 9/1/1982 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002687256 1 Phukan,Sanjeev E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1982 9/1/1982 9/1/1982 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 6544.8 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045264186 0 Pianka,Maxine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1980 4/9/1980 12/26/2007 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108266400 0 Piasecki,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 9/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112525875 0 Picard,Michael Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090559953 0 Picciano,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090559953 2 Picciano,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090559953 3 Picciano,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2854.738 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090559953 4 Picciano,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S002 MnSCU OOC Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108176706 0 Picconatto,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001177308 1 Pichaske,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047764827 3 Pichaske,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1991 10/29/1991 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 43.11 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109794762 0 Pick,Cecilia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043280325 1 Pick,Kaylyn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1995 9/14/1995 4/16/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100197900 0 Pickar,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107378370 0 Pickar,Patrick L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/10/2003 4/10/2003 4/8/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00005141763 0 Pickart,Janette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1979 5/30/1979 10/16/2000 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00068686101 2 Pickens,David B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/9/1992 11/9/1992 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2075.758 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068686101 3 Pickens,David B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/9/1992 11/9/1992 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00042699987 1 Pickering,Roger J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106088301 0 Pickle,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106088301 1 Pickle,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106088301 2 Pickle,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103061772 0 Pickle,Roxanne Walker E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2007 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103061772 1 Pickle,Roxanne Walker E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2007 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103061772 2 Pickle,Roxanne Walker E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2007 6/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107801793 0 Pickrell,Catherine J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2004 1/16/2004 1/25/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107801793 1 Pickrell,Catherine J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2004 1/16/2004 1/16/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112655367 0 Picotte,Dean Jude E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113109777 0 Piderman,Katherine MargaretAlice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00044731665 0 Piehl,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1981 9/9/1992 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044731665 1 Piehl,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1981 9/9/1992 9/4/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00003079989 0 Piehl,Kathleen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/5/1985 8/31/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3667.366 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101932083 0 Piekarski,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1999 1/12/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 311.163 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00005600133 0 Piel,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 4/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015270453 0 Piens,Dana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1978 12/6/1978 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015270453 1 Piens,Dana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1978 12/6/1978 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2929.509 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110892078 0 Pieper,Cheryl Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106018506 0 Pieper,Chrisanne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 1/1/2003 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109896237 0 Pieper,Douglas Ward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2006 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.974 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109896237 2 Pieper,Douglas Ward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2006 8/20/2007 1/19/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 36 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055809468 1 Pieper,Jaime C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1994 8/23/1994 8/23/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055809468 2 Pieper,Jaime C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1994 8/23/1994 8/23/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3567.708 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101196216 0 Pieper,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101196216 1 Pieper,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2663.265 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046997379 1 Piepho,Shirley Skorr E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1974 10/29/1974 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2166.245 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105391143 1 Pierce,Alexandra R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 5/10/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089010504 1 Pierce,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/1995 8/2/1995 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111168585 0 Pierce,Chris Everett E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2008 5/22/2008 5/22/2008 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112032360 0 Pierce,Crystal GayleAustin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106447671 1 Pierce,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/14/2003 2/14/2003 5/16/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 989.583 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106447671 2 Pierce,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/14/2003 2/14/2003 5/16/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106447671 3 Pierce,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/14/2003 2/14/2003 5/16/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107506377 0 Pierce,Douglas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107506377 1 Pierce,Douglas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107467866 1 Pierce,Gregory M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107467866 2 Pierce,Gregory M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107467866 4 Pierce,Gregory M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 4/1/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112801392 0 Pierce,Harold M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2129.216 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty No
00043585740 0 Pierce,James N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109494891 0 Pierce,Kenneth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109494891 1 Pierce,Kenneth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111472911 0 Pierce,Luisa E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 171.961 B Biweekly 0.14 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100597662 0 Pierce,Mark K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1987 8/19/1987 9/3/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 995.211 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100597662 1 Pierce,Mark K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1987 8/19/1987 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046261215 1 Pierce,Patsy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/1977 1/24/1977 10/2/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046261215 2 Pierce,Patsy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/1977 1/24/1977 10/2/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1209.13 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056306745 0 Pierce,Rebecca W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/19/1990 9/11/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00044501391 0 Pierce,Shelley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001050 Radio/TV Program Coordinator E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 1/2/2006 1/2/2006 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109199277 0 Pierce,Teresa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102432726 0 Pierre,Kathryn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/22/2000 4/1/2003 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111654675 0 Pierre-Louis,Barbara G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105858918 0 Pierskalla,Michael Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109275804 0 Pietrini Johnson,Julie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 12/30/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1303.735 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109275804 1 Pietrini Johnson,Julie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 12/30/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074911914 0 Pietruszewski,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107633295 1 Pietsch,Daniel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102943170 0 Pigatti,Leah Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/1994 8/20/2007 1/14/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102943170 1 Pigatti,Leah Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/17/1994 8/20/2007 1/8/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 886.655 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112158189 0 Pigeon,Jered R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.092 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112923855 0 Pigman,LeWayne F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00099394416 0 Pihlaja,Jocelyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1996 9/9/1996 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1946.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099394416 2 Pihlaja,Jocelyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1996 9/9/1996 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3162.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112255110 0 Pike,Byron John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112255110 1 Pike,Byron John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00087246126 0 Pike,Debra Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1994 11/1/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112685760 0 Pike,Michelle Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 2/14/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00087431553 0 Pike,Wayne C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1983 2/1/1983 2/1/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111104235 0 Piket,Todd Christiaan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112659921 0 Pikula,Karen Lorraine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1954.105 B Biweekly 0.38 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112412520 0 Pilaczynski,Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038163510 0 Pilarski,Connie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00088185537 0 Pilcher,Marc A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00088185537 1 Pilcher,Marc A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111403512 0 Pileggi,Thomas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1206.976 B Biweekly 0.47 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111403512 1 Pileggi,Thomas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1468.681 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102822093 0 Pilgrim,Kimberly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 12/17/2001 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110873862 0 Pilnick,Lauren Anna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/2007 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00066331881 0 Pilon-Kacir,Christine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1992 6/1/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00066331881 2 Pilon-Kacir,Christine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1992 6/1/1992 6/5/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112244913 0 Piltz,Bruce Jeffrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 L Limited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112183632 0 Pinc,Angelia Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112183632 1 Pinc,Angelia Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 3/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110626758 0 Pinero,Ramon E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 6/15/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109140867 0 Pingatore,Mike R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2005 8/30/2005 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 275.862 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103016826 0 Pinkston,Sally M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/11/2000 4/22/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107438859 0 Pin-Mene,Peou P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2003 7/11/2007 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1770.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112911480 0 Pinnow,Bobbi LindenRubin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 12/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1375.68 B Biweekly 0.22 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101841201 0 Pins,Cynthia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1999 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106255413 0 Pinske,Larry D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2002 11/7/2002 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 923.077 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089954271 1 Pinsky,Abigail L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/21/1986 11/21/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 282.353 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00029979873 0 Pinsonneault,Ona J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00029979873 1 Pinsonneault,Ona J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 402.73 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00083047734 0 Pint,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1995 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 844.706 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00072736191 0 Pioro,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T073 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MMA/MNA E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1993 8/16/1993 6/20/1997 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 34.82 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00068829057 0 Piotrowska,Joanna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/1996 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068829057 1 Piotrowska,Joanna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/1996 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4203.739 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103194036 0 Piotrowski,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112943952 0 Piowlski,Lori Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112921578 0 Piper,Barbara Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101869416 0 Piper,Karsten E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101869416 1 Piper,Karsten E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2344.22 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108967518 0 Pipp,Jerome J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113020182 0 Pirani,Talib Raza E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 3 59 13 13.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106460937 0 Pirius,Landon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/17/2003 3/17/2003 9/14/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3343.87 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106460937 1 Pirius,Landon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/17/2003 3/17/2003 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106460937 2 Pirius,Landon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/17/2003 3/17/2003 7/15/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089132967 1 Pirrotta,Edward R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1972 8/14/1972 11/14/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110776545 0 Piskun,Petr I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2007 10/11/2007 10/11/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109137204 0 Pitschka,Laura J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 10/6/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 33 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112129776 0 Pittman,Ida J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111700809 0 Pittmann,Connie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107961777 0 Pitts,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019739412 0 Pitts,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1973 1/15/1973 10/9/1991 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00019739412 1 Pitts,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1973 1/15/1973 10/9/1991 I Intermittent 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.07 206 Clerical Yes
00107803773 0 Pitzl,Dennis P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2004 2/4/2004 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107803773 1 Pitzl,Dennis P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/4/2004 2/4/2004 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 167.045 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109033650 0 Pitzl,Judy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109033650 1 Pitzl,Judy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/19/2008 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00055798875 0 Pivec,Arthur John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 570.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055798875 1 Pivec,Arthur John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055798875 2 Pivec,Arthur John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/17/1990 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 668.944 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086355225 0 Pixley,David H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1985 9/27/1985 4/10/2002 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00086360472 0 Pixley,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/28/1983 10/28/1983 6/30/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099830610 0 Plachecki,Frank J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1997 8/20/2003 8/23/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099830610 1 Plachecki,Frank J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1997 8/20/2003 8/23/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099830610 2 Plachecki,Frank J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1997 8/20/2003 12/1/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099830610 4 Plachecki,Frank J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1997 8/20/2003 10/31/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099830610 5 Plachecki,Frank J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1997 8/20/2003 8/23/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 125 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099830610 6 Plachecki,Frank J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1997 8/20/2003 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099830610 8 Plachecki,Frank J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1997 8/20/2003 11/11/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102889413 0 Plachecki,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 9/1/2006 8/21/2000 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00079243659 0 Plachecki,Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 8/22/1994 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00095816259 0 Pladson,Kristie Geraldine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095816259 1 Pladson,Kristie Geraldine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095816259 2 Pladson,Kristie Geraldine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4281.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107530731 0 Plahn,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T633 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 8/26/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107530731 1 Plahn,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 1/11/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 289.041 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112908906 0 Plaistow,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T114 MnSCU Dakota County TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3831.418 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111795552 0 Plank,Dale D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2009 4/24/2009 4/24/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00089378388 0 Plank,Gayle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/26/1992 2/26/1992 2/26/1992 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089378388 4 Plank,Gayle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/26/1992 2/26/1992 2/26/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112611807 0 Plankers,MariBeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 002003 Speech Pathology Clinician E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1994 8/3/1994 8/12/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112611807 1 Plankers,MariBeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1994 8/3/1994 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 506.191 B Biweekly 0.24 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100075635 0 Plante,Glen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1997 7/23/1997 7/23/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112240062 0 Plante,Kerby E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105396687 0 Plante,Renee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 149.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111854358 0 Planz,Ronald H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2009 5/12/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1629.645 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111854358 1 Planz,Ronald H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2009 6/5/2011 6/5/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113072454 0 Plasch,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 2 87 6 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00095337594 1 Plasschaert,Leslie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1996 6/14/1996 10/28/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090073467 2 Plaster,Edward J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/16/1977 8/25/2008 11/16/1977 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1334.626 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106406091 0 Plath,Virgil Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2003 1/9/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112726152 0 Platt,Susan Alice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100209582 0 Platta,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 2/12/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005139981 0 Platta,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00005139981 2 Platta,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4567.237 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111957615 0 Plemel,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C446 MnSCU Itasca CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102068109 0 Plemmons,Dale R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00049894614 0 Plenke,Mark Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2014.706 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00049894614 2 Plenke,Mark Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1749.768 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102021777 1 Pleski,Rosemary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1999 6/12/2000 11/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00040713354 0 Pletan,Rodney A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1986 1/6/1986 3/31/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 825.551 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00040713354 1 Pletan,Rodney A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1986 1/6/1986 8/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 631.123 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112634577 0 Pleuss,Jessica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112262535 0 Ploeger,John Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 683.191 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00027077490 0 Plomondon,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2333.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027077490 3 Plomondon,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112803174 0 Plotz,Cassandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/19/2010 10/19/2010 10/19/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 613.636 B Biweekly 0.09 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100352736 0 Ploumen,Joe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 3/10/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102481236 1 Pluimer,Sharon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/2000 5/11/2000 7/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00111667842 0 Plum,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3005.275 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111667842 1 Plum,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3525.66 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00027350532 0 Plumley,Bradford J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1989 2/22/1989 3/10/1993 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110685861 0 Plumley,Tiffany L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110847132 0 Plumley,Veronica A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2007 11/16/2007 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00054754425 0 Plummer,Anne S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3196.127 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112743675 0 Pluntz,Richard Vance E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111818619 1 Pluth,Margaret P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043456050 0 Plym,Gary W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1986 5/14/1986 5/14/1986 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108524394 0 Pobuda,Pamela T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079370775 0 Poburka,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 9/6/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079370775 1 Poburka,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 9/6/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110091663 0 Pockrandt,Leah Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2282.529 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00113104530 0 Podominick,Corrine B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 4/27/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00075086748 0 Podominick,Raymond A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/1994 1/26/1994 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075086748 1 Podominick,Raymond A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/1994 1/26/1994 1/11/1999 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.15 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111939003 0 Podratz,Jared L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047447928 0 Poell,Joseph B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/1979 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00108687843 0 Poepping,Michael H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/25/2005 4/25/2005 5/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113043150 0 Poeschel,Jane Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical No
00101893077 0 Pofahl,Janel Victoria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 F Full-Time 3 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00090078021 0 Poferl,Constance Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1973 10/1/1973 10/1/1973 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.612 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090078021 1 Poferl,Constance Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1973 10/1/1973 10/1/1973 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1089.034 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090078021 3 Poferl,Constance Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1973 10/1/1973 10/1/1973 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111994443 0 Poferl,Rachel Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 12/6/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099487575 1 Poffs,Kevin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1998 9/16/1998 9/16/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112912668 0 Pogemiller,Lindsey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00039261816 0 Pogorels,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 12/17/1984 12/17/1984 6/22/1989 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.56 206 Clerical Yes
00039261816 1 Pogorels,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 T Temporary C Classified 12/17/1984 12/17/1984 6/22/1989 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00112639131 0 Pogrant Roe,Pamela Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 136.364 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00081838845 0 Pogue,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 L Limited U Unclassified 1/1/1995 1/11/1995 1/11/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2789.617 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00112802085 0 Pohl,Erin Jessica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 E Emergency C Classified 10/28/2010 10/28/2010 10/28/2010 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112689225 0 Pohl,Joanne T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108986625 0 Pohlen,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101875752 0 Pohlkamp,Colette F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106356888 0 Poindexter,Starletta Barber E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106356888 1 Poindexter,Starletta Barber E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106098300 1 Pointer,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2594.438 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106098300 2 Pointer,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1489.13 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106098300 4 Pointer,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110832678 0 Pokela,Lori Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/2007 11/2/2007 5/24/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110832678 1 Pokela,Lori Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/2007 11/2/2007 3/30/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110832678 3 Pokela,Lori Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/2007 11/2/2007 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109312929 0 Polacco,Alexander E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109312929 1 Polacco,Alexander E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105792885 0 Polanski,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/21/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 153.84 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111450240 0 Polejewski,Gail A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T533 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104955345 0 Polenek,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106421634 0 Polikowsky,Joshua John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 2/25/2003 2/25/2003 2/25/2003 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101369367 0 Pollak,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101369367 1 Pollak,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1070.313 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107718237 0 Pollard,Dennis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/12/2003 2/27/2009 12/12/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00061234569 0 Polley,Douglas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1820.981 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00060815304 0 Polley,Michael Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109337877 0 Pollock,Diane Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/8/2005 12/8/2005 12/8/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109337877 1 Pollock,Diane Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/8/2005 12/8/2005 12/8/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105353424 0 Polman,Jeff J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105353424 1 Polman,Jeff J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108991377 0 Polson,Stephen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00089736174 1 Polzer,Paul R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/28/1987 12/28/1987 12/28/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086105349 0 Polzin,Doreen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1994 11/14/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030805533 0 Polzin,James J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030805533 1 Polzin,James J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 12/2/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109573893 0 Pomerenke,Arthur August E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 3/12/2007 5/22/2006 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042662070 0 Pomerenke,Brenda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00042662070 1 Pomerenke,Brenda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108678933 0 Pomeroy,Janice Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52T MnSCU Ank Ram CC Student Supp E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/18/2005 8/19/2005 1/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048726414 0 Pomeroy,Leigh C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 1/9/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100976139 0 Pomije,Marie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112189572 0 Pommerening,Laurie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001021 Theatre Technician E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 I Intermittent 7 66 12 17.13 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00090747162 0 Pomroy,Deborah Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/13/1991 12/13/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090747162 1 Pomroy,Deborah Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/1991 12/13/1991 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087950907 4 Poncelet,Jolene A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T594 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1980 7/17/1980 12/10/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3266.858 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109051074 0 Pond,Karen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2005 8/31/2005 8/31/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112346388 0 Pongratz,Deborah D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105531327 0 Pontinen,Jodi Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 1/24/2011 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100066626 0 Ponto Watrin,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 7/27/1998 6/12/2007 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103066722 0 Ponto,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2001 1/4/2001 6/30/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103066722 1 Ponto,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2001 1/4/2001 6/30/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 347.127 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111365298 0 Poochigian,Toni F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1250 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00004818825 0 Poock,Kyle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112576266 0 Pool,Jeffrey Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41C MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Edu Svcs E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111684078 0 Poole,Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2009 1/21/2009 1/13/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 330.37 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112939695 0 Poole,Corey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 200 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109422423 0 Pooley,Tom L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 1/18/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.07 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112572306 0 Poor,P Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2010 7/8/2010 7/8/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4809.157 B Biweekly 0.98 220 Manager Yes
00111402621 0 Pope,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111402621 1 Pope,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2102.564 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023654367 0 Pope,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1974 9/9/1974 6/18/2008 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00067625613 0 Pope,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067625613 1 Pope,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00026854146 0 Pope,Sue Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1985 9/16/1985 5/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00111936429 0 Popescu,Marcel George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2009 6/30/2009 6/30/2009 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107341740 0 Popov,Metody E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 000003 Accounting Director E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2003 6/2/2003 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112685958 0 Popowski,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088370073 0 Poppe,Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1992 8/17/1992 7/7/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 848.911 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112769019 0 Poppema,Todd W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111698631 0 Poppenhagen,Leonard V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
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00109072260 0 Pornsalnuwat,Nattapol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 2/8/2006 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112344606 0 Porter,Joshua Newell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001021 Theatre Technician E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 3/23/2010 3/23/2010 3/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 66 12 16.7 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112901976 0 Porter,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2170.213 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091131084 0 Porter,Miriam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 8/17/1998 9/5/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090580248 0 Porter,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1993 9/25/1993 9/25/1993 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2107.808 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090580248 1 Porter,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1993 9/25/1993 9/25/1993 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090580248 2 Porter,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1993 9/25/1993 9/25/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101160774 0 Portnov,Slava A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1998 10/1/1998 10/1/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102670128 0 Portz,Kristin S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4099.769 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101087217 0 Portz,Paul E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100975446 0 Posas,Luis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1998 8/13/2003 8/12/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100975446 1 Posas,Luis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1998 8/13/2003 8/12/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111613689 0 Posch,Matthew Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 158.73 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110832282 1 Pospichal,Richard CJ E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 7/2/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111047607 0 Possail,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054832140 0 Possin,Kevin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105870897 0 Post,Natasha Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 5/10/2002 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105870897 1 Post,Natasha Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 000969 Audio Visual Aide E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 T Temporary C Classified 5/10/2002 10/18/2010 1/30/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105926535 0 Post,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2002 6/6/2002 6/6/2002 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108928611 0 Poteryakhin,Anna A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal U Unclassified 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108928611 1 Poteryakhin,Anna A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105635376 0 Poth,Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/17/2001 12/17/2001 12/14/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105635376 1 Poth,Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/17/2001 12/17/2001 12/14/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1099.115 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110139876 0 Pottenger,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 6/18/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110139876 1 Pottenger,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 779.07 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112517262 0 Potter,Bethannie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 T Temporary C Classified 6/4/2010 6/4/2010 6/4/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00089691129 0 Potter,Brenda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.173 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089691129 1 Potter,Brenda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2491.875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089691129 2 Potter,Brenda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T655 (I)MnSCUNW EGrand Fk TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109070181 0 Potter,Daniel Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 9/12/2005 1/3/2011 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110548944 0 Potter,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110490237 0 Potter,Earl Harvey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007866 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc.VI E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 10509.579 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00009407475 0 Potter,Margaret L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2527.662 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099550935 0 Potter,Teddie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/7/1996 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091553319 0 Potthoff,Frederick W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091553319 2 Potthoff,Frederick W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111652596 0 Potts,Kevin B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00016376778 0 Potts,Rebecca J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016376778 1 Potts,Rebecca J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2073.682 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00023571504 0 Potts,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1986 6/9/1986 8/31/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023571504 1 Potts,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1986 6/9/1986 8/31/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023571504 2 Potts,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1986 6/9/1986 6/15/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023571504 3 Potts,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1986 6/9/1986 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112716846 0 Potvin,Mark Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108178884 0 Potyondy-Smith,Andrea D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108178884 1 Potyondy-Smith,Andrea D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2129.588 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101184336 0 Poulakis,Lisha F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1998 10/12/1998 10/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047611971 0 Pouliot,Jerome E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/1982 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106088103 0 Pound,Katherine S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111853170 0 Pournoor,Rebecca Carolyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047450700 0 Powell,Joel O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 9/1/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047450700 1 Powell,Joel O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 9/1/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3362.627 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00037705932 0 Powell,Joyce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 7/6/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109262439 0 Powell,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.47 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109262439 1 Powell,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109782189 0 Powell,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109782189 1 Powell,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 392.847 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109782189 2 Powell,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112943754 0 Power,Amber Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 0.41 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101238390 0 Powers,Brad G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1998 11/23/1998 11/23/1998 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00113168583 0 Powers,Colleen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112696254 0 Powicki,Liesel Hyland E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111590424 0 Powicki,Michael M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 11/2/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1990.881 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105722694 0 Poxleitner,Nancy B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 8/15/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105722694 2 Poxleitner,Nancy B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 8/15/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3619.166 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112963950 0 Poyzer,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112963950 1 Poyzer,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00100918521 0 Pozanc,Lisa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 002094 Accounting Supervisor E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1998 7/6/1998 7/15/2009 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105579045 0 Pozanc,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00103020192 0 Prado,Mary Ann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/2000 5/27/2008 5/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061477416 0 Pragman,Claudia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4897.711 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061477416 1 Pragman,Claudia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00054015390 0 Prak,Mora E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110070576 0 Prange,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112910886 0 Prange,Dorothy Joanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 12/30/2010 12/30/2010 12/30/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085475808 0 Prange,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T743 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/3/1995 4/1/1998 4/30/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085475808 1 Prange,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/3/1995 4/1/1998 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 87.209 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111312036 3 Pranghofer,Emily B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 1/18/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00075168027 2 Pranis,Kay M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/2/1994 11/2/2007 3/25/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00005833179 0 Prasser,Jamie C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1982 8/23/1982 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109788228 0 Prater,Janet E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106349265 0 Pratt,Benjamin Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107703090 0 Pratt,Thomas Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2003 12/8/2003 12/8/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00095679540 0 Pray,Daniel C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1996 7/22/1996 7/22/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112035726 0 Preachuk,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 296.296 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112251645 0 Preble,Jason G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 1/4/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112722291 0 Preimesberger,Paul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2936.775 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103125330 0 Preiner,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 2/7/2001 F Full-Time 3 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00103210569 0 Preiner,Kimberly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100267299 0 Preis,Charles R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 533.333 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112628043 0 Preiss,Joshua W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112628043 1 Preiss,Joshua W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107434998 0 Prellwitz,Katherine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2003 7/14/2003 7/14/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112960881 0 Premo,Joni Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1148.972 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112848219 0 Prendergast,Justin Loren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3116.356 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty No
00001151568 0 Prenn,Maureen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001151568 1 Prenn,Maureen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108226107 0 Prenzlow,Brady E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00108226107 1 Prenzlow,Brady E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1758.621 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106134237 0 Prescott,Darin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 4/2/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108987021 0 Prescott,Melissa Kalpin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2584.032 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108194229 0 Prescott,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108194229 1 Prescott,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4687.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00061874901 0 Present,Irene N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 7/1/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061874901 1 Present,Irene N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 7/1/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3094.464 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111367377 0 Prestby,Kelly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00015575076 0 Prestwich,Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/9/1988 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2099.929 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00015575076 1 Prestwich,Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/9/1988 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1133.961 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112109778 0 Prestwood-Edge,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 T Temporary C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106080876 0 Preteau,Devonna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1288.17 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106080876 1 Preteau,Devonna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1800 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103019400 0 Pretzel,Signe M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00091179000 0 Preuss,Janiel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091179000 1 Preuss,Janiel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091179000 2 Preuss,Janiel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091179000 4 Preuss,Janiel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 8/31/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091179000 5 Preuss,Janiel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3502.765 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092425707 1 Preuss,Tim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092425707 3 Preuss,Tim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00079799148 0 Prevost,Gary F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 4/3/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109794960 0 Prew,Paul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112662000 0 Pribble,Ronald Loren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C454 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3278.736 B Biweekly 0.87 220 Manager Yes
00105698241 0 Pribnow,Curtis R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2002 1/17/2002 1/17/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00035029566 0 Pribyl,Jeffrey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00035029566 2 Pribyl,Jeffrey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108321048 0 Price,Carmen F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108321048 1 Price,Carmen F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 631.579 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00061889850 0 Price,Glenn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 4/17/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108997812 0 Price,Hyram Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00110442618 0 Price,Kris Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112315896 0 Price,Lance William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101079990 0 Price,Lawrence G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 1/11/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 525.639 B Biweekly 0.3 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101023362 0 Price,Terry M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06K MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty H-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00011938113 0 Price,Timothy T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/20/1987 1/20/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4772.337 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109793871 0 Prichard,Donna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/17/2006 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111773970 0 Pridday,Beth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 L Limited U Unclassified 4/2/2009 6/17/2009 6/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112685067 0 Priem,Matthew Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1589.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112685067 1 Priem,Matthew Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00056523852 0 Priem,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1990 9/19/1990 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103066326 0 Priem,Susan Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2001 3/19/2007 3/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103066326 1 Priem,Susan Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2001 3/19/2007 3/6/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103066326 2 Priem,Susan Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2001 3/19/2007 3/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107737839 0 Prieve,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2282.763 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107737839 1 Prieve,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085837851 0 Priewe,Joyce M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 12/3/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00069421473 0 Priglmeier,William P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1992 12/29/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112244220 0 Prillaman,Kenneth T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105740217 0 Primus,David N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2002 3/28/2003 1/14/2002 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00058443462 0 Primus,Melissa Gamble E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003718 MnSCU Regional Audit Coord E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1991 2/19/1991 3/6/2000 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011628342 0 Prince,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1979 9/12/1979 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110484297 0 Prince,Jorge S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01D MnSCU BSU Class Grant & Agency E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00087124158 0 Pringle,Marna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1994 9/8/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110091960 1 Prins,Erica L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105368670 0 Printy,Darrin James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 3/11/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109493802 1 Pritchard,Patrice Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/2006 4/7/2006 5/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110139975 0 Prochaska,Jennifer S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110139975 1 Prochaska,Jennifer S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000709434 0 Proctor,Bertha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000709434 1 Proctor,Bertha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089679645 1 Proctor,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T024 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1988 11/1/1988 12/13/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3444.444 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112034637 0 Prody,Jessica Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112034637 1 Prody,Jessica Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108044145 1 Proehl,Angela Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/28/2004 5/28/2004 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112767138 0 Prokop,Pamela Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 6/30/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112767138 1 Prokop,Pamela Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 6/30/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1466.346 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111275802 0 Prokoshina,Marina N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105941187 1 Prom,Kathy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2002 6/4/2002 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00095870313 0 Pronschinske,Celeste R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095870313 1 Pronschinske,Celeste R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 3/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.19 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108723384 0 Proper,Amanda Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 7/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109415493 0 Protelsch,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 3/14/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109415493 1 Protelsch,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 3/14/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108269667 0 Protolipac,Daren S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.347 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108269667 1 Protolipac,Daren S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112410243 0 Proulx,Megan Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/2010 5/5/2010 5/5/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1241.99 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00002095632 0 Prout,Robert S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1972 9/21/1972 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 6040.51 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002095632 1 Prout,Robert S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1972 9/21/1972 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 7276.6 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00002095632 2 Prout,Robert S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1972 9/21/1972 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00002095632 3 Prout,Robert S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1972 9/21/1972 7/22/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 261.05 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016437762 0 Prout,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1982 4/26/1982 11/30/1998 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100140777 0 Provost,Joseph J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100140777 1 Provost,Joseph J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100140777 2 Provost,Joseph J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086590944 0 Provost,Marcia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1986 11/10/1986 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031739499 0 Provost,Sheila E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1985 6/26/1985 3/12/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112673088 0 Prowatzke,Adam Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112673088 1 Prowatzke,Adam Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3248.269 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112673088 2 Prowatzke,Adam Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3248.269 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00041604255 0 Prozeller,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1987 2/19/1997 9/3/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110016324 0 Pruchnicki,Sarah R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003980691 0 Pruitt,Pamela L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1986 11/26/1986 11/26/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003980691 1 Pruitt,Pamela L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1986 11/26/1986 11/26/1986 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2282.763 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111387771 0 Pruka,Amanda Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 S Seasonal C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.85 207 Technical Yes
00111387771 1 Pruka,Amanda Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C570 MnSCU Inver Hills CC E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00111958506 0 Prunty,Andrew Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/2/2009 7/2/2009 7/2/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00017267679 0 Pruszinske,Paula A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1987 6/1/1987 1/19/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 428.57 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00112315599 0 Pryatel,Ronald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00002070783 1 Pryately,Margaret Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2354.308 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109951578 0 Przybylski,Katie Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 E Emergency C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102989997 0 Przymus,Chad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 8/19/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00061049241 0 Przytula,Tomasz Piotr E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061049241 1 Przytula,Tomasz Piotr E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 5/9/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106278579 0 Ptacek,Eric B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T645 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2002 12/1/2002 2/28/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037294389 0 Pucel,Joanna K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1977 12/5/1977 4/29/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00037294389 1 Pucel,Joanna K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1977 12/5/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00022773960 0 Pucel,Mary Gayle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 9/3/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112619727 0 Puchalski,Deanna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 T Temporary C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111025629 0 Puchtel,Teresa Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112016223 0 Puckett,Cheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 8/10/2009 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110987118 0 Pueringer,Kristin H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2008 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1901.544 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110987118 1 Pueringer,Kristin H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2008 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2525.641 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112724964 0 Pueringer,LeAnn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 L Limited U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109575180 0 Puerta-Curnutt,Rosemarie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 000604 Research Analyst E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2006 5/23/2006 5/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107548749 0 Pueschner,Gordon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107548749 1 Pueschner,Gordon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.47 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107548749 3 Pueschner,Gordon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2861.842 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112799115 0 Pufpaff,Evan Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 114.286 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108347481 0 Puhek,Marla D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 9/29/2004 9/29/2004 9/29/2004 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service Yes
00108347481 1 Puhek,Marla D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C436 MnSCU Hibbing CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2004 9/29/2004 7/30/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113138883 0 Pulchinski,Bethany A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113109084 0 Pulford,Travis Jacob E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 T Temporary C Classified 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008613000 0 Pulis,Sandra E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1975 8/15/1975 5/6/1981 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00112674474 0 Pulkrabek,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108539937 0 Pullen,Debra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1747.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108539937 2 Pullen,Debra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1916.1 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102158199 0 Pulling,Catherine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/9/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102158199 1 Pulling,Catherine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3907.033 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113130666 0 Pulling,Christopher Clark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086155641 0 Puls,Larry R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/17/1980 11/17/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106348473 0 Pulsifer,Jacob A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110960289 0 Pundsack,Marlene K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00049762944 0 Purcell,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099012969 0 Purcell,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003352 Systems Architect E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1995 9/13/2004 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112044636 0 Purcell,John Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2104.247 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095410062 0 Purcell,Kirstin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 6/26/1996 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2306.95 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095410062 1 Purcell,Kirstin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 6/26/1996 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1021.879 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100152261 0 Purcell,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100152261 1 Purcell,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110715759 0 Purcell,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102034548 0 Purdie,Wanda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/25/1988 10/18/1999 10/18/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111888513 0 Purdue,Chris D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 5/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111348270 0 Purdue,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111348270 1 Purdue,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111571713 0 Purdy,Heidi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 12/10/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111571713 1 Purdy,Heidi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 12/10/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111571713 2 Purdy,Heidi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 4/19/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110513700 0 Purdy,Joyce L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1998 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112244022 0 Purland,Erin Leigh Manthey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112244022 1 Purland,Erin Leigh Manthey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2215.35 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112244022 2 Purland,Erin Leigh Manthey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical Yes
00039181428 0 Purrington,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1979 10/1/1979 12/2/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112669227 0 Putman,Tierney J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019743669 0 Putnam,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102200373 0 Putnam,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100981584 0 Putrah,Colleen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1998 8/3/1998 8/3/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012124530 0 Putrah,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1972 8/23/1972 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 47.94 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109753974 0 Putzke,Becky A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 7/18/2006 7/18/2006 8/8/2006 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00080058825 0 Pyfferoen,Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 9/22/1998 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00080058825 1 Pyfferoen,Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T754 MnSCU Rochester TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 4/1/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3256.705 B Biweekly 0.24 220 Manager Yes
00112085325 0 Pyle,Elaine Kim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 326.191 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101834568 0 Pyle,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101834568 1 Pyle,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2427.964 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112766841 0 Pylkka,Cory Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2010 10/8/2010 10/8/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.31 H Hourly 0 207 Technical No
00113132547 0 Pyscher,Tracey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087754689 0 Pyzik,Jan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1987 9/21/1987 8/19/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087754689 1 Pyzik,Jan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1987 9/21/1987 8/19/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087754689 2 Pyzik,Jan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T045 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1987 9/21/1987 8/19/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095450751 0 Pyzik,Linda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/6/1986 3/6/1986 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095450751 1 Pyzik,Linda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/6/1986 3/6/1986 8/26/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4282.128 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110679624 0 Qin,Ting E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110323917 0 Quach,Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00008085627 0 Quade,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108309267 0 Quale,Michelle Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109134927 0 Qualley,Jeanne Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108982764 0 Quam,Allison R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2333.297 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112553298 0 Quam,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110052261 0 Quam,Rex Jerome E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079190793 0 Quamme,Kent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110609433 0 Quanbeck,Aaron Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112845843 0 Quanbeck,Robert Morgan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.295 B Biweekly 0.55 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00022881672 0 Quandt,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00022881672 1 Quandt,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099367785 0 Quandt,Jillian K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/3/1997 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1546.609 B Biweekly 0.87 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099367785 1 Quandt,Jillian K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/3/1997 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108958608 0 Quaschnick,Jillayn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108958608 3 Quaschnick,Jillayn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00080251083 0 Quayle,Douglas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1994 9/30/1994 5/14/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100837935 1 Quiggle,Marlon O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/1998 8/7/2000 3/30/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110551221 0 Quinlan,Jennifer M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2523.59 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103078503 0 Quinn,Janet F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 7/31/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109861884 0 Quinn,Justin G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106340157 0 Quinn,Kenneth W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 5/7/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106340157 3 Quinn,Kenneth W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 5/7/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106340157 5 Quinn,Kenneth W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 3/5/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00111411135 0 Quinn,Matthew M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 471.91 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112941675 0 Quintanilla,Jacqueline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 L Limited U Unclassified 1/27/2011 1/27/2011 1/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105538257 0 Quintero,Guadalupe A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110876040 0 Quiring,Cynthia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/20/2007 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 636.501 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110876040 1 Quiring,Cynthia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2007 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.36 207 Technical Yes
00110876040 2 Quiring,Cynthia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/20/2007 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108975735 0 Quirk Dorr,Danae R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02Y MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 L-Q E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108975735 1 Quirk Dorr,Danae R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102479553 0 Quirk,Jeannie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T575 MnSCU Laurentn EvelthTC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 1/30/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101082168 0 Quisberg,Timothy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1998 9/4/1998 8/19/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1759.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111162348 0 Quist,Amanda Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2008 5/19/2011 5/19/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00007959501 0 Quistgaard,Jon E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007828 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc. IV E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1979 9/25/1979 8/24/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 9731.454 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00112127895 0 Quistorff,Nicole M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112726647 0 Quistorff,William O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102153546 0 Raasch,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102153546 1 Raasch,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2852.854 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105157701 0 Raasch,Robert G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/29/2001 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105157701 1 Raasch,Robert G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/29/2001 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109816641 0 Raasch,Rodney J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109816641 2 Raasch,Rodney J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3166.214 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100530144 0 Raati,Leonard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1998 2/18/1998 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105987717 1 Rabaey,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 9/22/2004 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 965.019 B Biweekly 0.5 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00088104456 0 Rabe,Susan Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 6/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088104456 1 Rabe,Susan Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108717147 0 Rabens,Marty L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112938804 0 Rabideaux,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 815.007 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108888417 0 Rabindranauth,Anglie D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2005 9/28/2006 9/28/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108095823 0 Rabindranauth,Surendra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/2004 6/17/2004 6/17/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111161259 0 Rabinovich,Mayya F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101857338 0 Raboin,Diane H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C551 MnSCU Rainy River CC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 4/16/2001 F Full-Time 7 61 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00084164454 1 Rabuse,Lynne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 8/19/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1817.529 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101012868 0 Racek,Margaret Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044599401 0 Racek,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1976 10/6/1976 4/21/1982 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110318967 0 Rach-Sovich,Sarah F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1142.903 B Biweekly 0.29 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110318967 1 Rach-Sovich,Sarah F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 7/27/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1851.96 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110318967 2 Rach-Sovich,Sarah F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113073642 0 Racine,Camden M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2011 4/19/2011 4/19/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00006447771 0 Raczkowski,Russell A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 2/7/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109753380 0 Rada,Zachary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2006 7/11/2006 7/11/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100516977 1 Radabaugh,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 9/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112047804 0 Radaich,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 653.409 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105966927 0 Radant,Tia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105966927 1 Radant,Tia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 3/24/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2880 B Biweekly 0.29 220 Manager Yes
00105966927 2 Radant,Tia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 666.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112589631 0 Radcliffe,Rebecca R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2438.582 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00089053569 0 Raddatz,Larry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11K Unclassified Exempt MMA&MAPE E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/1993 10/6/1993 12/4/1995 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100635282 0 Raddatz,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T114 MnSCU Dakota County TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/25/1979 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3080.759 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099369072 0 Radel,Ellen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 6886.347 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099369072 1 Radel,Ellen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3433.366 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099226314 0 Rademacher,Sherri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1996 6/25/1997 8/23/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099226314 1 Rademacher,Sherri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1996 6/25/1997 8/23/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099226314 2 Rademacher,Sherri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1996 6/25/1997 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099226314 3 Rademacher,Sherri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1996 6/25/1997 8/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099226314 4 Rademacher,Sherri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1996 6/25/1997 8/23/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2217.391 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099226314 5 Rademacher,Sherri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1996 6/25/1997 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110895246 0 Rademaker,Kim A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2007 12/19/2007 12/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105426189 0 Rader,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2001 9/11/2001 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041896701 0 Radermacher,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1975 12/1/1975 4/1/1981 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00088100892 0 Radermacher,Timothy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1979 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1806.853 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00051887385 1 Radi,Deborah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/1990 4/11/1990 2/3/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113017905 0 Radil,Joan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109529145 0 Radil,Matthew Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 15 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109529145 1 Radil,Matthew Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106931187 0 Radil,Max D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 29 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106931187 1 Radil,Max D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 5/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102066426 0 Radintz,Vivian H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 10/18/1999 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00024205500 0 Radke,Debra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1988 4/20/1988 7/27/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112177395 1 Radke,Scott J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/30/2009 3/17/2010 4/9/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105728139 0 Radloff,Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2002 1/11/2002 1/11/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00049256163 0 Radloff,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/14/1995 12/14/1995 9/9/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 68.54 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112829706 0 Radmer,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112252041 0 Radmer,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 355.556 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102741111 0 Radniecki,Regene A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/10/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102741111 1 Radniecki,Regene A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/10/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2082.99 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106107309 0 Radniecki-Hayle,Genevieve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time 7 59 12 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112236498 0 Radspinner,Anne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 351.064 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112199769 0 Radtke,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112199769 1 Radtke,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112199769 2 Radtke,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 L Limited U Unclassified 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 30 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112199769 3 Radtke,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 4/9/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023508738 0 Radtke,Dean C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1984 9/17/1984 4/25/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108655470 0 Radtke,Gloria J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085243455 0 Radtke,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1980 11/9/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00079380477 0 Radtke,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1979 9/7/1994 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.614 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00052494849 0 Raduns,Paul Leon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/11/1990 6/4/2004 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111270555 0 Radwan,Ann B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2008 7/8/2008 7/8/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3773.946 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100412235 0 Radzak,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 8/31/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101037618 0 Raeker,Alcuin G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101037618 1 Raeker,Alcuin G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101037618 2 Raeker,Alcuin G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101037618 3 Raeker,Alcuin G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106170075 0 Raeker-Rebek,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52X MnSCU Ank Ram CC Admin/Ed Svc E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/2002 9/16/2002 9/16/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3794.789 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111996819 0 Raetz,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110104929 0 Raetzman,Jonathan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2007 1/4/2007 8/25/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00111357378 0 Rafferty,Jake L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111357378 1 Rafferty,Jake L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3685.345 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00048653055 1 Rafferty,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1976 9/1/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00059712345 0 Rafferty,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1991 4/1/1992 9/18/1996 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00059712345 1 Rafferty,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1991 4/1/1992 9/18/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057685023 1 Rafferty,Lois Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107412822 0 Rafferty,Patrick James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2002 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2239.382 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107412822 1 Rafferty,Patrick James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2002 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4771.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101998908 0 Rafftery,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1999 10/6/1999 10/6/1999 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105748830 0 Rafter,Amy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105748830 1 Rafter,Amy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108979101 0 Rager,Randy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108979101 1 Rager,Randy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4360 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072903303 1 Ragsdale,Frances E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3038.776 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00012612699 0 Rahe,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1973 12/17/1973 2/7/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108175023 0 Rahe,Scott T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E264U U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 F Full-Time 7 66 14 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102674781 0 Rahim,Tracy Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 8/1/2000 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1752.295 B Biweekly 0.96 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102674781 1 Rahim,Tracy Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 3/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101861595 0 Rahman,Mezbahur E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101861595 1 Rahman,Mezbahur E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111663486 0 Rahn,Naomi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2009 1/15/2009 8/12/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111663486 1 Rahn,Naomi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2009 1/15/2009 8/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111818322 0 Rahn,Stefanie Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 4/14/2009 4/14/2009 3/21/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.43 207 Technical Yes
00111818322 1 Rahn,Stefanie Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/2009 4/14/2009 5/19/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085715883 0 Rahn,Steve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1984 1/29/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.91 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099467676 0 Rahnama,Farah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1996 10/2/1996 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099467676 1 Rahnama,Farah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1996 10/2/1996 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099467676 2 Rahnama,Farah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1996 10/2/1996 8/16/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112092849 0 Rahnasto,Christopher E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 296.629 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102755664 0 Rahoi-Gilchrest,Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2670.443 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00021870585 1 Raiber,Kenneth Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 2/1/2008 10/1/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109732293 0 Raich,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C434 MnSCU Hibbing CC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3459.77 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112898313 0 Raiche,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 176.966 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00047029257 0 Raimann,Rebecca K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1983 9/21/1983 9/21/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047029257 1 Raimann,Rebecca K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1983 9/21/1983 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4880.563 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055427328 0 Rain,Jeffrey Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055427328 1 Rain,Jeffrey Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4481.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00044082027 0 Raine,Linda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1978 11/8/1978 4/13/2005 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111773673 0 Rainer,Phillip T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2009 4/2/2009 4/2/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102977622 0 Rainford,Gerard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 1/11/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102977622 1 Rainford,Gerard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 1/11/2008 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 46.99 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102977622 2 Rainford,Gerard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 1/11/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108022563 0 Rainford,Janet K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/14/2004 5/14/2004 5/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4514.91 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108022563 1 Rainford,Janet K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/14/2004 5/14/2004 5/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.39 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108022563 3 Rainford,Janet K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/14/2004 5/14/2004 5/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1548.59 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088651926 1 Raisanen,Gregg E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T034 MnSCU Alexandria TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 7/1/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3612.107 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113019093 0 Raj,Chaitanya E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00062904501 2 Rajala,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099887337 0 Rajkic,Ahmet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1997 5/6/1997 7/9/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107631216 0 Rajkic,Aleksandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2003 10/10/2003 10/10/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111672396 0 Rajkowski,Michael Coyne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099079497 0 Rajtar,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1996 2/12/1996 9/3/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113000976 0 Rakes,Keri ZumBahlen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2011 8/18/2011 2/22/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112071168 0 Rakstad,Michele M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109102554 0 Raleigh,Rose M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109102554 2 Raleigh,Rose M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1733.182 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090561735 0 Ralph,Danny M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090561735 1 Ralph,Danny M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090561735 2 Ralph,Danny M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090741024 2 Ralston,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/27/1988 9/27/1988 6/1/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4020.543 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109841787 0 Ralston,Norman Randall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109841787 1 Ralston,Norman Randall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109860300 0 Ramakrishnan,Latha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109860300 1 Ramakrishnan,Latha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109860300 2 Ramakrishnan,Latha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108731898 0 Ramaley,Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007865 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc. V E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 8944.598 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00072772524 0 Ramanathan,Gajendranathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 8/14/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072772524 1 Ramanathan,Gajendranathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 8/14/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072772524 2 Ramanathan,Gajendranathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 8/14/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111500928 1 Ramanuj,Damodar A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111500928 2 Ramanuj,Damodar A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106381737 0 Ramaswamy,Rama G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2134.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106381737 1 Ramaswamy,Rama G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/13/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106381737 2 Ramaswamy,Rama G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2344.22 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110710710 0 Rambel-Stone,Milinda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111675267 1 Ramberg,Donald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110318076 0 Ramberg,Noriko U E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 2/3/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099782595 0 Rambo,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/19/1997 8/20/2001 3/19/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099782595 1 Rambo,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/19/1997 8/20/2001 3/19/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1789.769 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112743576 0 Rambow,Adam C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088881507 1 Rambow,Jere A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/14/1987 12/14/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030101841 0 Ramer,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1979 9/5/1979 4/15/1987 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112185810 0 Ramey,Tracey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.92 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112234122 0 Ramfjord,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2009 1/11/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006263235 0 Ramin,Karen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 7/29/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105186609 0 Ramirez,Jessica Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/20/2001 1/22/2007 1/17/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105186609 1 Ramirez,Jessica Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/20/2001 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106115130 0 Ramirez,Laura E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1411.878 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112940091 0 Ramirez,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111699621 0 Ramirez,Reina Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/9/2008 12/9/2008 9/21/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112577850 0 Ramirez,Yesenia Mendoza E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C393 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101233044 0 Ramisch,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/11/1998 11/11/1998 9/16/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 743.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108717246 0 Ramler,Elaine P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00072898749 1 Ramos,Lilian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00082674207 1 Ramos,Raul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/7/1995 3/7/1992 6/23/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109002168 0 Ramos-Walker,Kristine Maria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111199770 0 Rampadarat,Ronika R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108299367 0 Ramsahai,Sabita Devi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2004 9/16/2004 9/16/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112924251 0 Ramsdell,Bruce Dwight E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 272.618 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085702716 0 Ramseth,Mark S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1995 4/25/1995 12/23/2002 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00085299885 0 Ramsey,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1101.345 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015769512 0 Ramsey,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00015769512 1 Ramsey,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106356987 0 Ramsingh,Chandarbhan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112661109 0 Ramsland,Kathryn S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101022867 0 Rand,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 8/19/1998 9/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099611622 0 Rand,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/16/1996 12/16/1996 8/14/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111398067 0 Rand,Richard S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 60.241 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00029732670 0 Randall,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1969 9/1/1969 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00029732670 1 Randall,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1969 9/1/1969 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2330.398 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108372033 0 Randall,Charlotte Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2004 10/29/2004 10/29/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108372033 1 Randall,Charlotte Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2004 10/29/2004 10/29/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108881289 0 Randall,Derek Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 6/11/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108881289 1 Randall,Derek Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112174128 0 Randall,Geraldine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110442915 0 Randall,Todd J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 1/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086530950 0 Randt,Sherri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 S Seasonal U Unclassified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086530950 1 Randt,Sherri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086530950 3 Randt,Sherri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105290163 0 Ranelle,Deborah S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2001 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105290163 1 Ranelle,Deborah S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/2001 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1285.714 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112034934 0 Raney,Michael Edwin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112034934 1 Raney,Michael Edwin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1973.192 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102092463 0 Rangamani,Grama N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105742494 0 Rangaswami,Raja E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2002 2/19/2002 4/7/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056228139 0 Range,Louise R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 7/1/1994 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00005382927 0 Rangel,Juan deDiosDe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/8/1988 2/21/2005 2/21/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2229.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111674079 0 Rankin,Kelly Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57Z Temp Emerg LT 67 Days E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 1/8/2009 4/29/2011 4/29/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099821205 0 Rankin,Susan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1997 3/21/1997 7/8/1998 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00113161257 0 Rannells,Rick L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00031665645 0 Rannikar,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1989 2/23/1989 3/10/1993 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00031665645 1 Rannikar,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/23/1989 2/23/1989 1/10/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 951.619 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003295710 0 Rannikko,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 9/13/1982 9/18/1989 9/18/1989 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00112040577 0 Ranta,Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112040577 1 Ranta,Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2825.893 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112623588 0 Rao,Vadhindran E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086592726 0 Rapacz,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1991 8/12/1991 12/28/2005 P Part-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 217 Confidential Yes
00109866339 1 Rapp,April Lea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 3/19/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109043550 0 Rapp,John T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109043550 1 Rapp,John T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111510927 0 Rapp,Nadiya R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/2008 9/25/2008 1/26/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110712492 0 Rapp,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2007 8/10/2007 8/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 538.018 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003188691 0 Rapp,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044077572 0 Raps,Bruce E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1971 4/19/1971 4/5/1972 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093201768 0 Raptis,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/6/1995 11/6/1995 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109041867 0 Rarick,David Lawrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031705245 0 Rarick,Lisa D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1984 4/30/1984 11/9/1988 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110746647 0 Rasch,Jason R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.55 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110746647 1 Rasch,Jason R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 646.158 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113129181 0 Rasch,Timothy Wade E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/2011 4/23/2011 4/23/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00028477152 0 Rasche,Randy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113004144 0 Rashid,Muad Mohamed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/2011 2/5/2011 2/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111347676 0 Raskin,Candace F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111347676 1 Raskin,Candace F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001920798 0 Raskovich,Linda Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 8/22/2005 P Part-Time 16G 16 13 25.93 H Hourly 0.6 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00001920798 1 Raskovich,Linda Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 252.632 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110712789 0 Rasmussen,Adam Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2007 9/7/2007 9/7/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102553506 0 Rasmussen,Amy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2000 12/7/2000 12/7/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112659228 0 Rasmussen,Anita Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 860.465 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00067988448 0 Rasmussen,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 8/31/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 455.696 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099104643 0 Rasmussen,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 11/22/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1048.077 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099104643 1 Rasmussen,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 1/19/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099104643 3 Rasmussen,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101002869 0 Rasmussen,Duane D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1605.468 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101002869 1 Rasmussen,Duane D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100033362 0 Rasmussen,Erica S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 7/1/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100033362 1 Rasmussen,Erica S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 7/1/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 230.019 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109387971 0 Rasmussen,Grace Angeline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 2/21/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical No
00112629033 0 Rasmussen,Hilary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112629033 1 Rasmussen,Hilary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112058298 0 Rasmussen,Jared Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 206.897 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100887435 0 Rasmussen,Joan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1998 9/3/1998 5/24/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100887435 2 Rasmussen,Joan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/1998 9/3/1998 5/11/2000 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082720044 0 Rasmussen,Linda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1995 3/27/1995 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112843170 0 Rasmussen,Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/7/2010 12/7/2010 12/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 245.902 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110319858 0 Rasmussen,Mathew M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105015537 0 Rasmussen,Maxine K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/24/2001 4/24/2001 6/3/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 878.049 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112247091 0 Rasmussen,Natalie D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107709327 0 Rasmussen,Nicholas Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 12/16/2003 12/16/2003 12/16/2003 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100978416 0 Rasmussen,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.85 206 Clerical Yes
00099946341 0 Rasmussen,Susan Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57E MMA FT Ex GT 6 mos sal LTE 18 E Executive 003371 MnSCU Retail Services Supv E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 6/2/1997 6/2/1997 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110847528 0 Rasmusson,Renae Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/18/2008 8/20/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109798128 0 Rasnake,Kendal C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111549735 0 Rassett,Jennifer R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085186134 0 Rassier,Luann A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 5/7/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085261077 0 Rassier,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1992 6/1/1992 11/8/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112903758 0 Rassier,Shannon James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1255.814 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101090880 0 Ratai,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T575 MnSCU Laurentn EvelthTC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015251940 0 Rath,Barbara G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1986 9/6/1986 3/31/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110982069 0 Rath,Melissa S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108270162 0 Ratha,Artatrana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108270162 1 Ratha,Artatrana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112031370 0 Rathert,Gregory S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112031370 1 Rathert,Gregory S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2585.357 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109802385 0 Rathsachack,Vonglakhone E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109802385 1 Rathsachack,Vonglakhone E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3484.92 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109847727 0 Rathsack,Sterling L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2006 8/25/2006 8/25/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2104.247 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109847727 1 Rathsack,Sterling L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2006 8/25/2006 8/25/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1362.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108928215 0 Ratliff,Gerald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111359952 0 Ratliff,Steven T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00110648538 0 Ratnasamy,Julia S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110003949 0 Ratushko,Olha Mykolayivna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003475 Student Services Asst Senior E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2006 11/2/2006 11/2/2006 F Full-Time 6 66 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110215413 0 Rau,Christopher T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2007 2/23/2007 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035336961 0 Rauchman,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1987 7/24/1987 7/24/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00086301270 0 Rauenhorst,Teri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.87 206 Clerical Yes
00112040775 0 Rauk,Katharine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110710512 1 Rausch,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102992373 0 Rausch,Jason R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 7/29/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102992373 1 Rausch,Jason R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 383.721 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112573692 0 Rausch,Kyle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1241.992 B Biweekly 0.97 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00089390862 0 Rauschendorfer,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1976 8/23/1976 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1427.083 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112898412 0 Rauzi,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 176.966 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112898412 1 Rauzi,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101176713 0 Rauzi,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1998 9/26/1998 9/26/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101846547 0 Rauzi,Kelly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1999 8/30/2004 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101846547 1 Rauzi,Kelly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 8/27/1999 8/30/2004 4/29/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071489385 0 Rave,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1993 6/14/1993 8/30/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1194.858 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00071489385 1 Rave,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1993 6/14/1993 8/30/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2978.634 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088020702 0 Ravnik,Betty E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 783.026 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088020702 1 Ravnik,Betty E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088020702 2 Ravnik,Betty E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088020702 3 Ravnik,Betty E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110720115 0 Rawlings,Mark C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/24/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110720115 1 Rawlings,Mark C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110720115 2 Rawlings,Mark C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1862.782 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110720115 3 Rawlings,Mark C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/24/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111024441 0 Rawski,Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112575276 0 Ray,Carrie Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110089188 0 Ray,Goutam Kumar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S000 MNSCU OOC Classified Misc E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108259470 0 Ray,Matthew Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 8/27/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112653189 0 Ray,Rex R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C436 MnSCU Hibbing CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111956724 0 Ray,Thomas John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 312.5 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112768524 0 Rayman,Craig Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2010 9/11/2010 9/11/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090951993 1 Rayman,Daniel Duwayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1983 8/22/1983 8/22/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112746447 0 Raymo,Katie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T545 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111686553 0 Raymon,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101293434 0 Raymond,Jerome T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/23/1998 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101316303 1 Rayson,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101316303 2 Rayson,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6250.783 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111343122 0 Rea,Raymond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111343122 1 Rea,Raymond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111343122 2 Rea,Raymond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112242240 0 Read,Aaron Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1133.333 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102730122 0 Read,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3929.983 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109270359 0 Ready,Kathryn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4455.006 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109270359 1 Ready,Kathryn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4467.733 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105753879 0 Reamer,Paul Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101756655 0 Reap,Melanie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 7/1/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2709.405 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101756655 1 Reap,Melanie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 7/1/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1698.217 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00049820364 0 Reardon,Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 12/4/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090566982 2 Reasoner,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1995 8/28/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110879109 0 Reasoner,Samuel F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 19.95 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00048054600 1 Reasor,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 12/9/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048054600 2 Reasor,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 12/9/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102753684 1 Reaves,Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/14/1994 8/19/2002 1/8/2004 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 797.313 B Biweekly 0.4 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00108304317 0 Rebarchek,Mason T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2004 9/13/2004 9/13/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1613.107 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105358869 0 Rebeck,Kenneth C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107605278 0 Reckow,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108959499 0 Rector,Laurissa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108959499 1 Rector,Laurissa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108959499 2 Rector,Laurissa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 E Emergency C Classified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110962467 0 Red Elk,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108962865 0 Red Feather,Janet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112156704 0 Reda,Rima Hesham E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112157298 1 Redalen,Brit Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.28 207 Technical No
00112157298 2 Redalen,Brit Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 11/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110015532 0 Redden,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2006 8/31/2006 8/31/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2861.842 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110015532 1 Redden,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2006 8/31/2006 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00029517345 0 Redding,Lorna I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1982 12/1/1982 7/1/1994 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.84 206 Clerical Yes
00090517581 0 Redemske,Ronn David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1995 8/31/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6850 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090517581 1 Redemske,Ronn David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1995 8/31/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090517581 2 Redemske,Ronn David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1995 8/31/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112252140 0 Redfield,Dana Lauren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00104957127 0 Redfield,Frank J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2001 9/17/2008 3/22/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112062060 0 Redfield,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111998502 0 Reding,Noreen Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2009 8/13/2009 8/13/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2392.893 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100832490 0 Redinger,Cheryl K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1998 6/14/1998 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100832490 1 Redinger,Cheryl K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1998 6/14/1998 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100832490 2 Redinger,Cheryl K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1998 6/14/1998 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 492.929 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100832490 3 Redinger,Cheryl K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1998 6/14/1998 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4238.875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107501823 0 Redlin,Jennifer Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4875 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107501823 1 Redlin,Jennifer Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100362933 0 Redmond,Keith F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100362933 1 Redmond,Keith F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6069.079 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00022894047 0 Redpath,Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41J MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC In/Em/Te E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105666363 0 Reed,Alicia P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2002 1/3/2002 1/3/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107502120 0 Reed,Amber L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107502120 1 Reed,Amber L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C426 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC NC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107502120 2 Reed,Amber L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 6/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2198.66 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00076746681 0 Reed,Jeremy F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1996 5/10/2011 5/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090488376 0 Reed,John F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1993 1/21/1993 1/8/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002911590 0 Reed,Joseph E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06I MnSCU WIN Unclassified Dorm E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/19/1981 1/19/1981 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2889.885 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112597254 0 Reed,Joseph William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1058.824 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105364512 0 Reed,Leslie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/28/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095475600 0 Reed,Linda C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111046617 0 Reed,Lori E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 11/5/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3275.9 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00005274324 1 Reed,Sandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1978 11/6/1978 1/23/2001 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112901679 0 Reed,Sarah E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00109046817 0 Reed,Susan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2005 7/21/2005 7/21/2005 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.4 207 Technical Yes
00099091971 0 Reed,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1996 2/16/1996 7/23/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113138784 0 Reed,Todd Aaron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112184325 0 Reeder,Harrison M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.34 207 Technical Yes
00112184325 1 Reeder,Harrison M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 5/19/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical Yes
00101312244 0 Reedich,Kurt A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101312244 1 Reedich,Kurt A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2384.48 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111294810 0 Reedstrom,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 3/31/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015942267 0 Reedy,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 003278 Plumber Fitter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1984 3/1/1984 3/16/1993 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107818425 0 Reemer,Jada Pauline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02H MnSCU MAN Classified E-H E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2004 2/11/2004 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108984348 0 Reese,Barb E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000148 Cashier E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 11/7/2007 11/14/2007 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0 206 Clerical Yes
00085925169 0 Reese,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1992 10/15/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00085406013 0 Reese,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1988 6/24/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00089848341 0 Reese,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1979 9/1/1979 9/1/1979 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112318866 0 Reese,Robert T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3469.617 B Biweekly 0 220 Manager Yes
00090494712 2 Reese,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1985 8/14/1985 8/16/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112058991 0 Reeser,Mike A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112058991 1 Reeser,Mike A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 50 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112058991 2 Reeser,Mike A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 4/21/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043746417 0 Reesink,Carole J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048780171 0 Reeslund,Kathie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 6/3/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048780171 1 Reeslund,Kathie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 6/3/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6928.404 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111320253 0 Reetz,Daniel Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109850895 0 Reeves,Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109861983 0 Reff,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 5/11/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2784.406 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00033217767 0 Regan,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/12/1985 11/12/1985 11/12/1985 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1533.477 B Biweekly 0.07 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00113112450 0 Regenold,Stef Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00103057416 0 Reger,Lou Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 E Emergency C Classified 1/8/2001 8/22/2011 1/8/2001 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00013594680 1 Reger,Sheila Marlene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/11/1984 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4406.13 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00089261865 0 Reginek,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1991 8/26/1991 8/26/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 494.933 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089261865 1 Reginek,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1991 8/26/1991 8/26/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.691 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089261865 2 Reginek,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1991 8/26/1991 6/15/2011 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089261865 3 Reginek,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1991 8/26/1991 2/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 601.78 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089261865 4 Reginek,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1991 7/8/2005 7/8/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111650814 0 Regis,Roberta K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 592.593 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00031783851 0 Regnier,Dawn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T534 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1988 1/1/2006 1/1/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3156.714 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112034439 0 Regnier,Janine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112034439 1 Regnier,Janine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1098.958 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112034439 2 Regnier,Janine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1318.75 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111792087 1 Regnier,Ruth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/2009 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2695.025 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101230470 0 Rehkamp,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/11/1998 11/11/1998 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 585.366 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101885652 0 Rehling,Diana Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101885652 1 Rehling,Diana Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00002267001 0 Rehm,Steve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1984 11/1/1984 11/1/1984 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099949509 0 Rehnke,Gary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1997 5/27/1997 6/25/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099949509 3 Rehnke,Gary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/1997 5/27/1997 1/9/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099916047 0 Rehpohl,Karl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1997 5/12/1997 8/8/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112944645 0 Rehurek,Derick James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 146.341 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00056991924 0 Reibert,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 S Seasonal C Classified 11/7/1990 11/7/1990 6/4/1993 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00002782593 0 Reibert,Martin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085690341 0 Reich,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1990 2/6/1990 9/8/1997 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105869313 0 Reich,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2002 4/13/2011 4/27/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085187916 0 Reich,Terry A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1992 7/30/1992 11/2/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00062225361 0 Reichel,Diana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1991 9/23/1991 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107702793 1 Reichmuth,Christopher Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111234222 0 Reichter,Jacqueline Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031723758 1 Reid,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1976 7/25/1976 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2677.012 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00031723758 2 Reid,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1976 7/25/1976 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 447.429 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00031723758 3 Reid,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1976 7/25/1976 9/24/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109575279 1 Reid,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 5/31/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100684386 0 Reid,Gregory A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/22/1998 4/22/1998 4/21/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019091061 0 Reid,Guynel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019091061 1 Reid,Guynel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108348966 0 Reid,Kimberly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1980.888 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111293325 0 Reid,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091620540 1 Reid,Melissa Castino E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/17/2011 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091620540 2 Reid,Melissa Castino E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 1/8/2004 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2096.058 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091620540 3 Reid,Melissa Castino E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/17/2011 1/8/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 416.876 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091620540 4 Reid,Melissa Castino E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 1/8/2004 11/3/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101911194 1 Reid,Susan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 8/26/1999 2/14/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101798433 0 Reid,Thomas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1999 8/5/1999 8/5/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112185315 0 Reidell,Evan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 12/1/2009 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113134527 0 Reidt,Rebecca Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 E Emergency C Classified 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099920799 0 Reidy,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1997 8/21/2000 6/6/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.23 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099920799 1 Reidy,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1997 8/21/2000 6/6/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2293.99 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00043643061 0 Reif,Marjorie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1982 11/3/1982 1/10/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043643061 1 Reif,Marjorie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1982 11/3/1982 1/10/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111413610 1 Reif,Stuart Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2168.109 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112681404 0 Reigstad,Bridget E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112241448 0 Reigstad,Christopher S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00015332229 2 Reigstad,Gregory Neil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/1982 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102207303 0 Reigstad,Shelby J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 8/15/2005 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2239.382 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102207303 1 Reigstad,Shelby J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 8/15/2005 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2974.359 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112596957 0 Reiland,Jeffrey P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2010 7/16/2010 7/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100147212 0 Reilly,Edward C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4214.559 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111654576 0 Reilly-Spong,Maryanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111654576 1 Reilly-Spong,Maryanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112712193 0 Reimer,Aaron B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 564.706 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102556476 1 Reimer,Candace L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/9/2002 4/9/2002 3/25/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101590929 0 Reimer,Dawn Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1999 5/11/1999 5/11/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4653.121 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100111869 0 Reimer,Matthew Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 7/1/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2412.642 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100111869 1 Reimer,Matthew Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 7/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105703488 0 Reimringer,John S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102808728 0 Reinardy,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1994 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2282.529 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00104959008 0 Reinardy,Melinda AnnDawson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1990 3/15/2001 3/15/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1185.746 B Biweekly 0.67 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110956329 0 Reinartz,Larry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/3/2011 1/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 344.671 B Biweekly 0.11 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086794884 1 Reinders,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/1992 7/7/1992 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1894.737 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086794884 2 Reinders,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/1992 7/7/1992 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 493.259 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00094284333 0 Reinders,Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/1996 1/8/1996 10/2/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106117209 0 Reineke,Christine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/4/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1625 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106117209 1 Reineke,Christine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/4/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1722.148 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112905243 0 Reineke,Jacqueline M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095660037 0 Reineke,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2908.904 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095660037 1 Reineke,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1346.408 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099399564 0 Reineke,June M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 8/1/2000 9/4/1996 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099399564 1 Reineke,June M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 8/1/2000 9/4/1996 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2605.709 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00038550996 0 Reinen,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1985 10/28/1985 7/1/1990 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2504.751 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00044302005 0 Reinen,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1978 11/6/1978 2/28/1995 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110144430 0 Reinert,Roger J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1185.393 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055080333 0 Reinhard,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1995 11/27/1995 7/31/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111735954 0 Reinhard,Marijo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2009 3/10/2009 3/10/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109732095 0 Reinhardt,Kathy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 7/5/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3750.752 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112410540 0 Reinhart,Jeffrey Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 7/28/2011 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110665962 0 Reinhart,Mellissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00084992688 0 Reinhart,Pat A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/15/1989 3/15/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084992688 1 Reinhart,Pat A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/1989 3/15/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00084992688 2 Reinhart,Pat A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/15/1989 3/15/1989 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3746.95 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111551418 0 Reini,Aaron Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111551418 1 Reini,Aaron Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1866.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061939251 1 Reini-Grandell,Lynette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/7/1994 3/25/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061939251 2 Reini-Grandell,Lynette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/7/1994 3/25/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5219.7 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034440021 0 Reinke,Edith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1985 12/4/1985 5/21/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106017714 0 Reinke,Jane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 12/27/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4808.759 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00080942499 0 Reinke,Lorri Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1994 11/21/1994 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109973853 0 Reiplinger,Kristi Lei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01D MnSCU BSU Class Grant & Agency E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 10/19/2006 10/19/2006 8/26/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.25 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111961179 0 Reis,Jessica D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108960390 0 Reis,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108960390 1 Reis,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5384.608 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108960390 2 Reis,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110399256 0 Reisch,Sue E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T561 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Clas E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2007 5/22/2007 5/22/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110399256 1 Reisch,Sue E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/22/2007 5/22/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 73.68 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109224720 0 Reischl,Sherri J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2005 11/1/2005 11/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111798423 1 Reise,Jared R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 S Seasonal C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111798423 2 Reise,Jared R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 6/20/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108966726 0 Reisenauer,Kent James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108966726 1 Reisenauer,Kent James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110288871 1 Reishus,Stephen Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/30/2007 3/30/2007 3/30/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107345601 0 Reising,Joseph J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2003 6/16/2003 6/16/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4455.006 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110321739 0 Reisinger,Jeremy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 3/27/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110321739 1 Reisinger,Jeremy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 3/27/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2271.288 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110321739 2 Reisinger,Jeremy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 3/27/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110068794 0 Reistad,Bridget E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110068794 1 Reistad,Bridget E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092241072 0 Reitenour,Tamra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 9/26/1995 1/10/2010 12/27/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.28 207 Technical No
00092241072 1 Reitenour,Tamra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1995 1/10/2010 1/10/2011 I Intermittent 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical No
00100336500 0 Reiter,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1997 11/5/1997 9/26/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107833770 0 Reitmaier,Amy Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2004 8/21/2006 2/26/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107833770 1 Reitmaier,Amy Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2004 8/21/2006 7/21/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00001111869 0 Reitmeir,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/1/1982 9/1/1982 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001111869 1 Reitmeir,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/1/1982 6/7/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112209669 0 Reitsma,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57Z Temp Emerg LT 67 Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 12/21/2009 12/21/2009 12/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099745173 0 Reiva,Daniel Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1997 7/16/1997 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 362.637 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110726847 0 Rejman,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 2/9/2009 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00110726847 1 Rejman,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 5/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00000464805 0 Rejto,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1982 9/10/1982 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103054248 0 Rekha,Ganaganur E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2400.256 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103054248 1 Rekha,Ganaganur E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2107.808 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112069881 0 Rekstad,Bradley Mitchell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/2008 7/25/2008 7/28/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111401136 0 Reller,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1628.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111401136 1 Reller,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111412323 0 Rembish,Brian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 9/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2219.891 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110805750 0 Remily,Lenna K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 I Intermittent 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical No
00110805750 1 Remily,Lenna K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 4/20/2011 I Intermittent 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.38 207 Technical Yes
00109077111 0 ReMine,Gary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00084317310 0 Remmert,Nancy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112697046 0 Remmes,Kate Corinna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 171.296 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110047509 0 Remus,Charles J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2006 10/17/2006 12/6/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112593393 0 Remus,Justin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1526.556 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111853071 0 Rendahl,Merry A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111853071 1 Rendahl,Merry A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109111959 0 Rendon,Simone S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112572801 0 Rendulich,Daniel John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027991359 0 Renecker,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003488 Locksmith E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1984 1/30/1984 1/19/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100222848 0 Rengel,Marian R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2000 9/18/2000 8/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113131359 0 Rengo,Grant W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3 60 14 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102206808 0 Rengo,Ryan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 3/28/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 477.27 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109141263 0 Renken,Bonnie Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00020264607 0 Renken,Diane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002303 Data Processing Coordinator 1 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1974 4/15/1974 4/21/1982 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105345900 0 Renken,Randal H. E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105345900 2 Renken,Randal H. E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112969494 0 Renne,Ronald Henry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 2/11/2011 2/11/2011 2/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00047062917 0 Renner,Paula J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 7/1/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030621888 0 Rennie,Diane D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1971 5/24/1971 11/13/1974 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110658141 0 Renquist,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110658141 1 Renquist,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 9669.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088703109 1 Renstrom,Alice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1977 7/1/1977 10/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1923.523 B Biweekly 0.24 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112256397 0 Renstrom,Paige L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110268378 0 Rentz,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/9/2007 3/9/2007 1/14/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 578.429 B Biweekly 0.16 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112092948 0 Rentz,Leslie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 3/3/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.08 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00014528844 0 Reopelle,Norman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1966 9/13/1966 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 564.706 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108517167 0 Repinski,Heather Lea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2005 1/12/2006 1/13/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 647.668 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086762412 1 Repke,Josette H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 183.908 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112519935 0 Resendiz,Rita Maria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105360750 0 Resig,Sheldon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 S Seasonal C Classified 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 P Part-Time 7 60 13 18.64 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical Yes
00112828419 0 Resler,Marla M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108123345 0 Restad,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C522 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT9 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2004 1/5/2005 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00108123345 1 Restad,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2004 1/5/2005 7/6/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 687.5 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108123345 2 Restad,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2004 1/5/2005 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108123345 3 Restad,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2004 1/5/2005 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2581.63 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106092855 0 Restani,Marco E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106092855 1 Restani,Marco E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105240960 0 Rethlefsen,Judith Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2001 8/23/2004 7/9/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.23 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105240960 1 Rethlefsen,Judith Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2001 8/23/2004 7/9/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3058.653 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102557169 0 Retka,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C494 MnSCU Northland CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/19/2000 6/19/2000 3/12/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3256.705 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102557169 1 Retka,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/19/2000 6/19/2000 8/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112551417 0 Retka,Julie Cecilia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 6/30/2010 6/30/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00106338276 0 Retzer,Penny P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00018631899 2 Retzlaff,David Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1968 9/1/1968 8/30/1989 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109976526 0 Retzlaff,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2006 10/17/2006 10/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109976526 1 Retzlaff,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2006 10/17/2006 10/17/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109976526 2 Retzlaff,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2006 10/17/2006 12/14/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00022075614 0 Retzlaff,Hazel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00022075614 1 Retzlaff,Hazel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107736453 1 Retzlaff,Jason E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108914751 0 Reubish,Diane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2005 7/14/2005 7/14/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108390051 1 Reuss,Jeffery J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/15/2004 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108390051 2 Reuss,Jeffery J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/15/2004 9/22/2008 5/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 16 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00011712987 0 Reuter,Lawrence A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1151.649 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00011712987 1 Reuter,Lawrence A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000319869 0 Reuter,Rill Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/8/1986 12/8/1986 12/1/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2030.349 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043426845 0 Reuter,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043426845 2 Reuter,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107503902 0 Reuter,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101833182 0 Reutter,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/2/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5043.478 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101833182 1 Reutter,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/2/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112084731 0 Revak,Kimberly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102480642 1 Revak,Monica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110665269 0 Rey,Dyan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109890594 0 Reyes,Mario B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100971288 0 Reynolds,Douglas Earle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113003055 0 Reynolds,Elizabeth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112905540 0 Reynolds,Lennetta Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 501.17 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111449844 0 Reynolds,Rebekah Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 1/6/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 272.728 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110086713 0 Reynolds,Shawn P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112781295 0 Reynolds,Tamara D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112025232 0 Reza,Farhad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112025232 1 Reza,Farhad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110094831 0 Rezac,Jill R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2007 1/4/2007 1/4/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110094831 1 Rezac,Jill R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2007 1/4/2007 1/4/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103158594 1 Rezanka,Kay M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00035655642 0 Rezek,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1633.929 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00035655642 1 Rezek,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047161818 0 Reznicek,Don L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1970 9/10/1970 9/10/1970 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047161818 1 Reznicek,Don L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1970 9/10/1970 9/10/1970 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3804.604 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112045527 0 Reznicek,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 2/16/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 666.56 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107822088 0 Rezzoug,Jamal E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/10/2004 2/10/2004 2/10/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112690116 0 Rheault,Valarie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 476.19 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00023169564 0 Rhee,Yinsog E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1982 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107834067 0 Rhen,Michelle Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2004 3/2/2004 3/2/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1161.222 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107834067 1 Rhen,Michelle Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2004 3/2/2004 3/2/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 182.12 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112815252 0 Rhoades,Richard Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00002624490 0 Rhoads,Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/6/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.96 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107488953 0 Rhoda,Bruce J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111309561 0 Rhodes,Andrew L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00100380258 0 Rhodes,Anne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003682 Sign Language Interpreter Lead E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 S Seasonal C Classified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100380258 1 Rhodes,Anne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 1/1/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 65 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100380258 2 Rhodes,Anne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003682 Sign Language Interpreter Lead E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 6/13/1999 I Intermittent 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089496792 2 Rhodes,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/1991 6/7/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107466282 1 Rhodes,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107529345 1 Rhone,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00050665329 0 Riba,Tracy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1990 2/20/1990 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112254516 0 Ribbel,Kay Webber E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112013649 0 Ribikawskis,Anna Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/2009 8/4/2009 8/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111417372 0 Ricard,Danielle B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57C MAPE FT Exempt GT 6 mos E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001870605 1 Ricci,Debra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/2/1986 7/8/1991 7/1/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00001870605 2 Ricci,Debra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/2/1986 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100138302 0 Ricci,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100138302 1 Ricci,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085874877 0 Rice,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 12/20/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112918509 0 Rice,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00038090052 0 Rice,Mark P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 000957 State University Mgmt Officer E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1975 1/2/1975 2/17/1998 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110657052 0 Rice,Therese E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110657052 1 Rice,Therese E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3178.713 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109078695 1 Rice,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/2005 9/29/2006 10/26/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107732889 0 Rich,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107732889 1 Rich,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100564893 0 Rich,Mary Lucille E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/6/1998 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105204429 0 Rich,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3874.296 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105204429 1 Rich,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4993.652 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105204429 2 Rich,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109616463 0 Rich,Pele Eve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109616463 1 Rich,Pele Eve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/25/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 667 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027773262 0 Richards,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1987 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00095715576 0 Richards,J Kent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1996 8/27/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095715576 1 Richards,J Kent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1996 8/27/1996 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.97 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095715576 2 Richards,J Kent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1996 8/27/1996 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4350 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111407076 1 Richards,Joell E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00112613787 0 Richards,MaryAnne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112613787 1 Richards,MaryAnne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112622202 0 Richards,McKenna Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 12/15/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099868527 0 Richards,Melanie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099868527 1 Richards,Melanie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099868527 2 Richards,Melanie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099868527 3 Richards,Melanie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00077859342 1 Richards,Ronald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T545 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/1994 5/17/2001 12/15/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108715266 0 Richards,Roxanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 5/11/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00093083463 0 Richards,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T034 MnSCU Alexandria TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 5/17/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3507 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112198185 0 Richardson,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 12/7/2009 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00070794702 1 Richardson,Diane C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/21/1993 1/9/2006 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110094633 0 Richardson,Emily M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110094633 1 Richardson,Emily M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 6/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111885246 0 Richardson,Erica Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 6/1/2009 7/15/2009 2/2/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00111691404 0 Richardson,Francine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 F Full-Time N7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00073026756 0 Richardson,Jacqueline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3313.067 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00073026756 1 Richardson,Jacqueline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.874 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107778726 0 Richardson,Jan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 9/14/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107778726 2 Richardson,Jan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 9/14/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110708235 0 Richardson,Jared E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 967.509 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106374411 0 Richardson,John Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 L Limited U Unclassified 5/28/2003 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109620126 0 Richardson,Jolene E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1671.034 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109620126 1 Richardson,Jolene E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 9/15/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00062448705 0 Richardson,Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00062448705 1 Richardson,Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106393023 0 Richardson,Kathryn V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 L Limited U Unclassified 1/21/2003 9/8/2004 10/19/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113018499 0 Richardson,Kimberly Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099914661 1 Richardson,Lon D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1997 6/9/1997 8/20/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109796445 0 Richardson,Mavis I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109796445 1 Richardson,Mavis I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00067738572 1 Richardson,Robin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110985138 0 Richardson,Steven D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090137916 0 Richardson,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1985 8/1/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00005713092 0 Richason,Benjamin F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00005713092 1 Richason,Benjamin F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107467767 1 Richel,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085224942 0 Richer,Judithann C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C404 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1983 8/3/1983 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3462.377 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00033314886 0 Richert,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1989 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00072398106 0 Richgels,Glen W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1993 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072398106 1 Richgels,Glen W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1993 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101836152 1 Richgruber,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1999 8/22/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101836152 4 Richgruber,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1999 8/22/2007 6/24/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2637.5 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092437092 0 Richie,Kathy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 7/1/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099568953 1 Richie,Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001399 Safety & Health Officer 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108908118 0 Richman,Carole L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 99.235 B Biweekly 0.34 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112684572 0 Richter,Gary Louis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088181973 0 Richter,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1992 7/20/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111046518 0 Richter,Kayla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2008 3/11/2008 3/11/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.82 206 Clerical Yes
00100248291 2 Richter,Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1997 9/16/1997 9/16/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012596859 1 Richter,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 8/15/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3104.741 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110396385 0 Richter,Ricky A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001075 Pwr Plt Chief Engineer E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 8 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112031865 0 Richter,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112031865 1 Richter,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112031865 2 Richter,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 6/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2297.757 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102306897 0 Rick,Jonathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102920796 0 Rick,Robert G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2548.677 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102920796 1 Rick,Robert G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110017314 0 Rickbeil,Daniel Jonathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000805 Athletic Equipment Manager E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2006 11/20/2006 11/20/2006 F Full-Time 3 56 13 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106172946 0 Rickbeil,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107528751 1 Rickert,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110508948 0 Rickgarn,Heather E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2007 11/16/2009 7/1/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00110508948 1 Rickgarn,Heather E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2007 11/16/2009 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.31 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112125123 0 Ricks,Nick L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 203.39 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105886143 0 Rico,Dorothy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/8/2002 4/8/2002 4/8/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099366003 0 Rico,Kirsten C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1996 8/27/1996 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108408663 0 Ridder,Lisa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111350151 0 Rideout,Scott B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000805 Athletic Equipment Manager E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time 3 56 13 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112761495 0 Rider,Leslie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C553 MnSCU Rainy River CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00051166071 0 Rider,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1990 11/6/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00051166071 1 Rider,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1990 11/6/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00051166071 2 Rider,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1990 11/6/1991 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2343.751 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111283722 0 Ridgeway,Angela L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 11/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102973068 0 Ridler,Melissa Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043895709 0 Ridley,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 9/1/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2935.955 B Biweekly 0.66 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086814288 0 Ridley,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 4/1/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109573794 2 Rieber,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 3/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109573794 3 Rieber,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 22 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094622517 2 Rieber,Larry F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/24/1994 3/10/2003 6/14/2005 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 26.99 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109077606 0 Rieck,Maxine J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111391731 0 Riecken,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 521.739 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111168189 0 Riedel,Anna E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109630917 0 Riedinger,Vicki Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 002003 Speech Pathology Clinician E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109630917 1 Riedinger,Vicki Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 260.765 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105408567 0 Rieger,Diane JoyPlesuk E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/16/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.35 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105348078 0 Rieger,Murlaine J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110713680 0 Riehl,Heidi Uvon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102161466 0 Riehl,Paige M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 8/21/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090144846 0 Riely,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 12/28/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00066431673 0 Riemer,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00066431673 1 Riemer,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089321958 0 Riemersma,Randy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1982 9/1/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103096818 0 Riendeau,MaryKay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2000 1/17/2005 1/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103096818 1 Riendeau,MaryKay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2000 1/17/2005 1/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 562.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101020194 0 Rieppel,Daniel B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101020194 1 Rieppel,Daniel B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3940.652 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109698831 1 Rierson,Stace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2055.096 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099447282 0 Ries,Barry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1996 9/10/1996 9/9/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2908.904 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100356795 0 Ries,Kenneth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1997 11/18/1997 6/1/2001 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100356795 1 Ries,Kenneth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/18/1997 11/18/1997 1/7/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108486081 1 Riesberg,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2005 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108780804 0 Riese,Carl Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2005 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111749418 0 Riesgraf,Andrew T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00088796664 0 Riesgraf,Rose A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112616757 0 Riesselman,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2502.973 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00112930092 0 Rietz,Nicole Danielle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000604 Research Analyst E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 L Limited U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112800402 0 Riewe,Brett Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003190473 0 Rife,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 8/30/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003190473 1 Rife,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 8/30/1989 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112980186 0 Rife,Stephen C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2011 2/17/2011 2/17/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 421.053 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00003509352 0 Riffel,Marlise R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003509352 1 Riffel,Marlise R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109786347 1 Riggs,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 6/4/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5494.941 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109786347 2 Riggs,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 6/4/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112213629 0 Rignell,Raftyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2009 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102761505 0 Rigopoulou-Melcher,Aspasia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102761505 1 Rigopoulou-Melcher,Aspasia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110955240 0 Riihl,Amy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1705.584 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105364413 0 Riipinen,Amy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.973 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105364413 1 Riipinen,Amy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105364413 2 Riipinen,Amy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 7/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110813373 0 Rikala,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106101270 0 Riker-Coleman,Erik B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.55 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106101270 2 Riker-Coleman,Erik B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112478058 0 Riley,Caidin G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101004651 0 Riley,Gregg A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101004651 1 Riley,Gregg A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067020822 0 Riley,Jodi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1992 8/5/1992 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110073249 0 Riley,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112198383 0 Riley,Nicholas Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 6/21/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00007608942 0 Riley,Patrick R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1973 9/1/1973 9/1/1973 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102755367 0 Riley,Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102755367 1 Riley,Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3700.4 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112683483 0 Riley,Scott Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112683483 1 Riley,Scott Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00041629698 0 Riley,Scott T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C553 MnSCU Rainy River CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 5/24/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111263031 0 Rimbold,Denise Joyce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112670514 0 Rimstad,Kathryn O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1439.573 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107737740 0 Rindy,Dean A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 7/1/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105697647 0 Riness,Laura Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 8/28/2006 12/18/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2136.628 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105697647 1 Riness,Laura Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 8/28/2006 8/24/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112918806 0 Riness,Robert P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110961675 0 Ringer,Catherine R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00001114641 0 Ringer,Ronald Jeffrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001114641 1 Ringer,Ronald Jeffrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103180077 1 Ringnell,Michael Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/28/2001 1/28/2001 2/28/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101876346 0 Ringsred,Chris P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081618075 0 Ringstad,Kerry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1995 8/30/2001 8/30/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 825.408 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107601021 0 Ringstad,Mary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107601021 1 Ringstad,Mary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111240459 0 Ringstrom,Barbara W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04U MnSCU STC Coll Social Science E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108960489 0 Rinkel,Michaela Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1413.043 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086410764 0 Rinkenberger,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102945843 0 Rinn,Sheila M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 8/4/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101232648 0 Rinta,Cindy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1998 11/16/1998 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037574460 0 Riopelle,Gloria J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00037574460 1 Riopelle,Gloria J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 3/16/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108486477 0 Rios,Anita Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3831.42 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109042659 0 Ripka,David Emil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109042659 1 Ripka,David Emil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00005543703 0 Ripley,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52K MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 4 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1985 11/28/2011 8/2/1989 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109805058 0 Ripley,Wayne C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.076 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111395394 0 Ripp,Carolyn Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 106.742 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112658238 0 Ripplinger,Scott C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111750507 0 Risacher,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105600231 1 Risacher,Sheila M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/2001 11/28/2001 9/8/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1826.474 B Biweekly 0.88 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108605772 0 Rischer,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/17/2005 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1363.636 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088711029 1 Rishavy,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 9/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088711029 2 Rishavy,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 L Limited U Unclassified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 12/6/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112651902 0 Rising Sun,Jo Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 532.171 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110371239 0 Rising,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 S Seasonal C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00002379960 0 Risk,Harold F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111674970 0 Rissler,Heather M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3866.667 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111674970 1 Rissler,Heather M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2900 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112257288 0 Ristau,Katie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 284.884 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107036028 0 Ristinen,Krista L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042408828 0 Ritchie,LaMae A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/1979 5/21/1979 1/29/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2693.41 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00102229182 0 Ritland,Valerie Anne Vanyo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/28/2000 1/7/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101010888 0 Rittenhouse,Peggy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/24/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101010888 1 Rittenhouse,Peggy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/24/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2125.24 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108434700 0 Ritter,Paul G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/24/2004 11/24/2004 11/24/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00025823655 0 Ritz,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 E Emergency C Classified 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 8/13/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109798326 0 Ritzel,Erika G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1907.895 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109798326 1 Ritzel,Erika G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1933.333 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112051170 0 Rivard,Darrel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112051170 1 Rivard,Darrel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 516.129 B Biweekly 0.27 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111383811 0 Rivard-Sherman,Catherine P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112726845 0 Rivera,Alena Nadine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/2010 9/14/2010 9/14/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.79 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102801996 0 Rivera,Blanca M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112630320 0 Rivera,Harold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108256302 0 Rivera-Hokanson,Miriam C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 7/21/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108256302 1 Rivera-Hokanson,Miriam C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 7/21/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111293028 0 Rixie,Gretchen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101002572 0 Roach,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101002572 1 Roach,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2860.169 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106038504 0 Roach,Paula M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042272901 0 Roadway,Roxanne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1987 5/26/1987 2/26/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105269769 0 Roam,Karen Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 10/29/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110580525 0 Roan,Kimberly F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112904352 0 Robak,Cathrine Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 620.69 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00075467997 0 Robasse,Joann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 756.757 B Biweekly 0.19 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102705174 0 Robatcek,Robin Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52N MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Svc Supp E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/7/2000 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110355399 0 Robb,Dan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 3/16/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00019094625 0 Robbins,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1989 4/17/1989 5/25/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086922990 0 Robbins,Jane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 0.55 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100982673 0 Robbins,Mark G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048598308 0 Robbins,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048598308 1 Robbins,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00063166653 1 Robeck,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C393 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/15/1978 2/15/1978 7/12/1999 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112481523 0 Roberge,Cherie D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 6/4/2010 12/20/2010 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106393320 0 Roberson,John David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109795257 0 Roberts,Andrew D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109795257 1 Roberts,Andrew D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101848725 0 Roberts,Bruce D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2114.045 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085680639 0 Roberts,Catherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1990 2/1/1990 10/29/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111352329 0 Roberts,Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1628.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111653982 0 Roberts,Gail C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109457370 1 Roberts,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/2006 6/3/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 141.402 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090870021 0 Roberts,Loren L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108309861 0 Roberts,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2004 8/26/2004 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110515581 0 Roberts,Matthew M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T713 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099809622 0 Roberts,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1997 3/31/1997 11/16/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099809622 2 Roberts,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1997 3/31/1997 4/19/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109817433 0 Roberts,Randy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109817433 1 Roberts,Randy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 226.2 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112441527 0 Roberts,Thomas Barrett E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1170.732 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00049564251 0 Roberts,Valerie C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1989 12/18/1989 9/26/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00069017157 0 Roberts,Walter B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00069017157 1 Roberts,Walter B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100831203 0 Roberts,William M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11K Unclassified Exempt MMA&MAPE E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/1998 6/9/1998 6/9/1998 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 34.59 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00072756486 0 Roberts-Lethaby,Diane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1993 4/20/1994 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112614084 0 Robertson,Christina Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067891329 0 Robertson,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00067891329 2 Robertson,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/8/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2605.709 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112922865 0 Robertson,Jaime Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 202.147 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00048136572 0 Robertson,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1980 1/3/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048136572 1 Robertson,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1980 1/3/1980 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112778622 0 Robertson,Maronda Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.74 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044422785 0 Robertson,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2854.738 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044422785 1 Robertson,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1040.348 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112520232 0 Robertson,Richard Palmer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54G MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/G E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101839122 2 Robey,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101839122 3 Robey,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3409.518 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111648141 0 Robichaud,Marc J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111648141 1 Robichaud,Marc J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111648141 2 Robichaud,Marc J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1186.22 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00065443653 0 Robicheau,Jerry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1992 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00065443653 1 Robicheau,Jerry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1992 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105668838 0 Robillard,Georgia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.87 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011467467 0 Robin,Sandra C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085968630 0 Robins,Patricia Alice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 12/12/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00017188182 0 Robins,Wayne C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1984 10/8/1984 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112914747 0 Robinson Parsons,Ruth Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 607.005 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105784866 0 Robinson,Amy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113073741 0 Robinson,Benjamin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108214128 0 Robinson,Bonnie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067598091 0 Robinson,Candace M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1992 10/18/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110404206 0 Robinson,Cori H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110404206 1 Robinson,Cori H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 26.042 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109230759 0 Robinson,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C567 MnSCU Normandale CC Comm Plan E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 F Full-Time N6 64 12 18.64 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112364406 0 Robinson,Danilo R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1577.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00006337287 0 Robinson,David H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00006337287 1 Robinson,David H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106162254 0 Robinson,Gloria J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/19/2002 9/19/2002 5/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109296495 0 Robinson,Helen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047500101 0 Robinson,James H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3253.612 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047500101 1 Robinson,James H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00080105652 2 Robinson,Janice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1996 9/24/1996 7/1/2009 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00104956434 0 Robinson,Kimberely E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 5/15/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105263037 0 Robinson,LaNita C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/23/2001 5/12/2003 5/12/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100513611 0 Robinson,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1990 1/13/1990 2/4/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089887149 1 Robinson,Richard T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1979 10/22/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099368973 0 Robinson,Rick M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099368973 1 Robinson,Rick M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1835.192 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113019786 0 Robinson,Sarah Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108348768 0 Robinson,Sharon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109922472 0 Robinson,Shelley A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 1/11/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 433.735 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109840005 0 Robinson,Skip K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 10/21/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110613492 0 Robinson,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110613492 1 Robinson,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099749529 0 Robinson,Stuart D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/18/1999 5/27/2003 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 31.13 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099749529 1 Robinson,Stuart D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/1999 5/27/2003 10/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 426.067 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099749529 2 Robinson,Stuart D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/1999 5/27/2003 1/19/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085026348 1 Robinson-West,Jennifer R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1979 8/6/1979 7/12/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3008.223 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008842482 1 Robischon,Paul B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1977 3/2/2010 3/2/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112946823 0 Robison,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 T Temporary C Classified 1/28/2011 1/28/2011 5/14/2011 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107510040 0 Robison,Mark William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.95 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107510040 1 Robison,Mark William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2427.964 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008904258 0 Robshaw,Shelley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108541323 0 Roby,Bruce Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2005 1/31/2005 1/31/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1122.411 B Biweekly 0.74 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111403611 0 Roby,Meghan EliseRockwood E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1117.647 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00031955220 0 Roca,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1982 11/3/1982 8/28/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5234.598 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00033569415 0 Roche,Maurice T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1986 3/17/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107471628 1 Rochholz,Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112314411 0 Rock,Chelsy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 2/23/2010 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090150093 1 Rock,Jayne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1991 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2509.653 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090150093 2 Rock,Jayne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1991 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2221.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112235112 0 Rock,Jessie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 905.55 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001867932 0 Rockenstein,Zoa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001867932 1 Rockenstein,Zoa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108158292 1 Rockers,Joseph M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00108158292 2 Rockers,Joseph M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108158292 3 Rockers,Joseph M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 12/24/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112903560 0 Rodahl,Monica Amber E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112903560 1 Rodahl,Monica Amber E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 2/28/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.242 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110979396 0 Rodd,Kerry Donn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 856.649 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091767060 1 Roddy,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112447467 0 Roddy,Logan Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109348668 0 Rodelius,Abby Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1490.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086608566 0 Rodelius,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1989 12/26/1989 10/24/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112942269 0 Roden,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108936630 0 Roden,Shane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/14/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101401938 0 Rodgers,Andrew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1999 2/1/1999 2/1/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110611017 0 Rodgers,Joseph W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110098395 0 Rodgers,Kay Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/14/2010 12/14/2010 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1384.862 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110098395 1 Rodgers,Kay Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/14/2010 12/14/2010 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1463.883 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105740712 0 Rodgers,Lori AnnT E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/2002 2/15/2002 2/15/2002 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112066812 0 Rodgers,Mark L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112345398 0 Rodman,Rodney J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106137999 0 Rodman,Scott M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111062853 0 Rodman,Steven P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 6/23/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074755494 0 Rodriguez,Carlos E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1994 7/12/1994 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112944348 0 Rodriguez,Isabel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 454.545 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112863960 0 Rodriguez,Maia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111859902 0 Roe,David Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/22/2009 4/22/2009 4/22/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.88 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111859902 1 Roe,David Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/22/2009 4/22/2009 4/22/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1241.379 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100355607 0 Roe,Kirk W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/12/1997 11/12/1997 11/12/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1842.329 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110947716 0 Roe,Mary Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087946452 0 Roe,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/1988 2/2/1988 7/17/2006 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 22.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100397088 0 Roe,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1997 2/8/1999 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093331557 0 Roed,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1995 5/3/1996 10/1/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093331557 1 Roed,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1995 5/3/1996 1/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093331557 2 Roed,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1995 5/3/1996 4/1/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 260.87 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00093331557 4 Roed,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1995 5/3/1996 5/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106476282 1 Roeder,Kathryn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 1/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110267685 0 Roeglin,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110267685 1 Roeglin,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 12/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112921776 0 Roehm,Tressa Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 5/12/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111294315 0 Roehrich,Henry C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T654 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3256.705 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00103066524 0 Roehrich,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2001 1/5/2009 1/4/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 860.645 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103064940 0 Roelfsema-Hummel,Chris A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105678639 0 Roelke,Scott P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11K Unclassified Exempt MMA&MAPE E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2002 1/3/2002 1/3/2002 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109976922 0 Roeller,Keri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 11/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111404304 0 Roelofs,Lisa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 3/13/2009 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110324610 0 Roemer,Michael Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2007 3/22/2007 3/22/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089855370 0 Roemer,Ralph M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1986 9/22/1986 9/22/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107537166 0 Roemhildt,Scott Walter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 1/20/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110978802 0 Roering,Russell James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112660317 0 Roering,Susan Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105578748 0 Roerish,Wayne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service Yes
00102945150 0 Roers,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2000 9/1/2000 7/10/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2282.529 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00009547065 2 Roers,Mary B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.52 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112141557 0 Roeser,Bryan Waters E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 10/9/2009 10/9/2009 2/3/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00086455017 0 Roesler,Alan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2767.134 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109759221 0 Roesler,Briana K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00043624449 0 Roesler,George M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/1980 6/18/1980 6/18/1980 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2978.261 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043624449 1 Roesler,George M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/18/1980 6/18/1980 6/18/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043624449 2 Roesler,George M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/1980 6/18/1980 8/14/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112617351 0 Roesler,Karen Schulte E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.555 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085507389 0 Roesler,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1987 7/1/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1762.628 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112665465 0 Roesselet,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112001076 0 Roessler,Brian A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 923.913 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108095130 1 Roethke,Delores A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2004 8/19/2009 7/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111367476 0 Roethke,Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1901.544 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111367476 1 Roethke,Leigh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2525.641 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111383217 0 Roettger,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112216896 0 Roff,Sean Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.08 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00111394503 1 Roff,Vicki E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 8/18/2008 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1463.883 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111394503 0 Roff,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 666.56 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112657941 0 Rogalla,Shawna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112845348 0 Roger,Elibeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00105666462 0 Rogers Stellpflug,Nancy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2002 1/5/2006 1/3/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 774.194 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00090718056 0 Rogers,Angela M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1887.048 B Biweekly 0.74 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090718056 2 Rogers,Angela M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 960.938 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107823474 0 Rogers,Dale M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 75.843 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101029401 0 Rogers,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112628241 0 Rogers,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112628241 1 Rogers,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 1/27/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112628241 2 Rogers,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109022364 0 Rogers,Deborah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109022364 1 Rogers,Deborah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00088577577 1 Rogers,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 11/5/2003 11/7/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088577577 2 Rogers,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 11/5/2003 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088577577 3 Rogers,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 11/5/2003 5/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088577577 4 Rogers,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 11/5/2003 10/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088577577 5 Rogers,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 11/5/2003 4/19/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088577577 6 Rogers,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 11/5/2003 6/21/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088577577 7 Rogers,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 11/5/2003 6/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088577577 8 Rogers,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 11/5/2003 4/16/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111474594 0 Rogers,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2492.724 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111474594 1 Rogers,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102920994 0 Rogers,Kurt S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2000 9/30/2000 10/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101751210 0 Rogers,Lawrence R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 3/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112768920 0 Rogers,Megan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 700 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100717551 0 Rogers,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2002 3/2/2002 3/2/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107394804 0 Rogers,Michele Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2003 6/6/2003 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101039301 0 Rogers,Michelle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C522 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT9 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101039301 2 Rogers,Michelle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1973.184 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112521123 0 Rogers,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00107910396 0 Rogers,Michon Desiree E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/2004 2/5/2004 9/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099427185 2 Rogers,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1996 9/23/1996 8/7/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4797.621 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108153144 0 Rogers,Peggy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108153144 1 Rogers,Peggy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108153144 2 Rogers,Peggy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 320.313 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100949706 0 Rogers,Tammy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2000 2/28/2000 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111444003 0 Rogers,Yolonda Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1278.888 B Biweekly 0.82 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112678434 0 Roggenkamp,Joel David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 810.811 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093143457 1 Roggow,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1995 10/31/1995 10/22/1996 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112749516 0 Rogich,Lisa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087950016 1 Rogne,Debra P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T754 MnSCU Rochester TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 6/9/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2835.249 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00058502565 0 Rogne,Leah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 8/15/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112898907 0 Rogness,Jennifer JoAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 586.957 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112764465 0 Rogosheske,Kelly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2010 9/18/2010 9/18/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106192746 0 Rogosheske,Philip Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/2002 9/23/2002 1/11/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 382.857 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110943954 0 Rogstad,Leanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110215611 0 Rohde,Barbara Gale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113074137 0 Rohde,Erik Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102427182 0 Rohde,Judy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101040192 0 Rohleder,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1998 8/28/1998 6/5/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4233.716 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112254813 0 Rohlfing,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102062367 0 Rohlik,Greg E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U033 MnSCU MHD Class Staff L-R E Executive 002303 Data Processing Coordinator 1 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1999 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00040992435 0 Rohling,Sharon Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 8/26/1993 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107633988 0 Rohn,Brenda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00073713717 0 Rohn,Rocky J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1993 10/6/1993 10/6/1993 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100792890 0 Rohne,Janet A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1998 5/21/2010 5/21/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 735.08 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113105718 0 Rohovit,Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110875149 0 Rohr,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2007 10/20/2009 12/5/2007 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.3 203 Service Yes
00112938903 0 Rohr,Paula Lorraine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 T Temporary C Classified 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.4 207 Technical No
00110982960 0 Rohrer,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2008 2/1/2008 2/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2784.406 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110742687 0 Rohrich,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2007 9/18/2007 10/14/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110742687 1 Rohrich,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2007 9/18/2007 1/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106076124 0 Roisum Foley,Amy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106076124 1 Roisum Foley,Amy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 6/27/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103069989 0 Rojas,Augusto J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109263429 0 Rojas,Guillermo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112798620 0 Roland,Julia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1088.368 B Biweekly 0.51 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101403423 1 Rolandson,Joy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C436 MnSCU Hibbing CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1999 2/1/1999 7/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108452817 0 Rolbiecki,Beckie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/10/2004 12/10/2004 12/10/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105674382 0 Rolczynski,Margo A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2002 1/3/2002 7/15/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100448667 0 Rolewitz,Michele M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1998 1/6/1998 1/9/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00041131134 0 Rolfes,Mary Swanson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1976 9/12/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5694.047 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00041131134 1 Rolfes,Mary Swanson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1976 9/12/1979 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109700613 0 Rolfes,Philip J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000761 Welder E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111352824 0 Rolfson,Tanya E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1259.207 B Biweekly 0.62 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111352824 1 Rolfson,Tanya E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2400 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00055415844 0 Rolfsrud,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055415844 1 Rolfsrud,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 9/10/1990 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108680616 0 Rolland,David S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/2005 4/15/2005 4/15/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1333.33 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00061327530 2 Roller,Coleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 1/12/2007 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1461.739 B Biweekly 0.85 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00009131958 1 Rollings,Cherie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/1985 12/29/1997 6/16/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110289564 0 Rollins,Clifford Eugene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110289564 1 Rollins,Clifford Eugene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 L Limited U Unclassified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 7/21/2010 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 27 H Hourly 0.2 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107879112 0 Rollins,Diane Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 3/13/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107879112 1 Rollins,Diane Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 3/13/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107879112 3 Rollins,Diane Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 7/11/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107879112 4 Rollins,Diane Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 3/13/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 172.552 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105404112 0 Rollins,John H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2000 8/27/2001 8/2/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105404112 2 Rollins,John H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2000 8/27/2001 8/2/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2110 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108538452 0 Rollo-Carlson,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00069478101 1 Rolloff,Evelyn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1993 8/11/1993 8/14/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2136.628 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101078406 0 Rollwagen,Kristin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1998 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099524601 2 Romanov,I Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 8/28/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112083246 0 Romans,Sarah D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112083246 2 Romans,Sarah D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3269.231 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00000636075 0 Romas,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110215116 0 Rompa,Cheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085618764 0 Romportl,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1973 8/27/1973 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 19.02 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110171853 0 Romsa,Bryan Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1876.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110171853 1 Romsa,Bryan Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111473901 0 Romsa,Katelyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2008 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109386981 0 Romsa,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2006 3/1/2006 3/3/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1822.107 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108716454 0 Roncalli,Pamela Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109659132 0 Ronchak,Anthony T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2006 6/16/2008 6/5/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109274616 0 Ronchak,Sarah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2005 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089950806 0 Ronchetti,Carleen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1993 9/6/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089950806 1 Ronchetti,Carleen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1993 9/6/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112261743 0 Rondeau,Joseph W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 E Emergency C Classified 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.63 207 Technical No
00105262740 0 Rondo,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112130370 0 Roness,Amy Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 257.732 B Biweekly 0.06 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112244814 0 Roney,Lisa G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112343814 0 Rongstad,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2010 3/23/2010 3/23/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00103128993 0 Ronkowski,Steven Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003116 Facilities Coordinator E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2001 2/12/2001 2/12/2001 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111653091 0 Ronneberg,Melanie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106948512 0 Rooney,Andrew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2003 3/28/2003 5/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106948512 1 Rooney,Andrew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2003 3/28/2003 5/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3570.629 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108121860 0 Rooney,Kerri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110847924 0 Rooney,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/15/2007 11/15/2007 11/5/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110847924 1 Rooney,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/15/2007 11/15/2007 11/5/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2261.339 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026257275 0 Roos,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026257275 1 Roos,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2404.711 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026258166 0 Roos,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C464 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1986 4/2/1986 11/10/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2918.51 B Biweekly 0.24 220 Manager No
00106045929 1 Root,Jacquelyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105487866 0 Rootes,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 8/25/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 296.296 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088614900 0 Roquet,Deanne MarieMedd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1995 7/26/1995 3/6/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3633.788 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088614900 1 Roquet,Deanne MarieMedd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1995 7/26/1995 3/6/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088614900 3 Roquet,Deanne MarieMedd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1995 7/26/1995 3/6/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030126492 0 Roraff,Sandra R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/22/1976 3/22/1976 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3037.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
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00112983354 0 Rorman,Jantje C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100223145 0 Rosa,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100223145 1 Rosa,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4218.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111384999 0 Rosch,Benjamin O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1458.125 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085359087 0 Rosch,Frank G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 3/21/1993 3/21/1993 10/11/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00002906343 0 Rosczyk,Joanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1981 10/26/1981 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111677643 0 Rose,Carol Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100111176 0 Rose,Charles L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2978.017 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094475106 0 Rose,Claudia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/14/1996 2/14/1996 2/14/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094475106 1 Rose,Claudia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/14/1996 2/14/1996 2/14/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00094475106 2 Rose,Claudia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/14/1996 2/14/1996 2/14/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4087.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107523999 0 Rose,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2003 8/28/2003 9/2/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.49 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107523999 1 Rose,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2003 8/28/2003 9/2/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.474 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107523999 3 Rose,Gregory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2003 8/28/2003 8/23/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1781.273 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111363714 0 Rose,Steven B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/5/2008 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112052160 0 Rose,Valorie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 1/13/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112254615 0 Roseberry,Phyllis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112726053 0 Roseland,Denise Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007203 MnSCU Academic Professional 6 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088223553 1 Rosell,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1986 8/27/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100508166 0 Rosen,Kenneth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/1998 1/14/1998 1/14/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100508166 2 Rosen,Kenneth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/1998 1/14/1998 1/14/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6184.938 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099388278 0 Rosenbaum,Sue E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1996 9/11/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099388278 1 Rosenbaum,Sue E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1996 9/11/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101859615 0 Rosenberg,Stacey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101859615 1 Rosenberg,Stacey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101859615 2 Rosenberg,Stacey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112816341 0 Rosenberger,Brian Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112816341 1 Rosenberger,Brian Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101841498 0 Rosenblum,Ava F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101841498 1 Rosenblum,Ava F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112720905 0 Rosendahl,Katherine T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 9/1/2010 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112679226 0 Rosenfeld,Philine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112816044 0 Rosenow,Alyssa Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 I Intermittent 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107664480 1 Rosenquist,Ronald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2005 3/8/2005 2/25/2006 I Intermittent 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.1 207 Technical Yes
00110132451 0 Rosenthal,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.82 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110132451 1 Rosenthal,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4975.24 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101369070 0 Rosenthal,Victor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101369070 1 Rosenthal,Victor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112783869 0 Rosevold,Kelly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111340944 0 Rosha,Kenneth W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100145331 0 Rosik,Greg E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1997 9/1/1997 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100145331 1 Rosik,Greg E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1997 9/1/1997 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5655.879 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111661902 0 Rosit,Nelson P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111164724 0 Roske,Alexander D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2008 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111164724 1 Roske,Alexander D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2008 9/22/2009 5/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111354705 0 Roskoski,Kyle J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111354705 1 Roskoski,Kyle J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/12/2009 I Intermittent 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110662695 0 Roslansky,Kristin Laurie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110662695 1 Roslansky,Kristin Laurie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3205.882 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110662695 2 Roslansky,Kristin Laurie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057638097 0 Rosoff,Stewart E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 1/4/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091727262 1 Rosol,Joseph M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1996 3/23/1996 1/8/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100116819 0 Ross,Barbara Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112917222 0 Ross,Bryan David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 448.99 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108441630 0 Ross,Darlene L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1997 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00112940190 0 Ross,James Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019232433 0 Ross,Janice Lorane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1986 4/16/1986 9/21/1994 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00059170320 0 Ross,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2007 6/5/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00059170320 1 Ross,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003424 Small Busines Assistance Coord E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 L Limited U Unclassified 6/5/2007 6/5/2007 1/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086674104 0 Ross,Kathy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/4/1988 4/4/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3808.145 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086674104 1 Ross,Kathy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/4/1988 4/4/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105742791 0 Ross,Kerry K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/19/2002 2/19/2002 1/7/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2063.678 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100700721 0 Ross,Luantha J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110086911 0 Ross,Lydia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 1/2/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110940093 0 Ross,Richard B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001886445 0 Ross,Roseanna Gaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4455.007 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001886445 1 Ross,Roseanna Gaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112762386 0 Ross,Ryan Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 L Limited U Unclassified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051292296 2 Ross,Shanna Claudine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 4/18/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00110603691 0 Ross,Sierra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/6/2007 8/3/2011 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00004809123 0 Ross,Stewart E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/28/1977 3/28/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4855.949 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003192255 0 Ross,Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106382628 0 Ross,Tinna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.82 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106382628 1 Ross,Tinna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4218.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106382628 2 Ross,Tinna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 948.034 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112242636 0 Rossbach,Tami Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 5/13/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00048171024 0 Rossbach,Teresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1980 9/4/1980 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.35 206 Clerical Yes
00004816152 0 Rosselet,Stuart F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1983 8/15/1983 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00081432549 0 Rossell,Sheila A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1994 12/21/1994 11/6/1997 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical No
00102973959 0 Rossell,Stacy B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2000 11/20/2000 11/20/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088062876 0 Rossi,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102346893 0 Rossin,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06C MnSCU WIN Class Student Union E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106236702 1 Rossini,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 7/9/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106236702 2 Rossini,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 9/24/2004 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.85 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100177704 0 Rossinow,Douglas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1657.143 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100177704 1 Rossinow,Douglas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1657.143 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00020847321 0 Rossow,Cynthia S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1982 12/29/1982 1/29/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043618410 0 Rossow,Marshel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3864.987 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106259769 1 Rossow,Stephen Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/14/2002 10/14/2002 10/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.52 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004332240 0 Rost,Martin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003115 Facilities Construction Coord E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1984 12/18/1984 8/24/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107485092 0 Rostvold,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109494396 0 Roth,Annette H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3129.042 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105881886 0 Roth,Charlotte E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.71 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105881886 2 Roth,Charlotte E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1577.525 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105881886 3 Roth,Charlotte E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2002 11/14/2008 11/14/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00054258336 0 Roth,Lawrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00076466808 0 Roth,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/20/1994 4/20/1994 11/3/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111061170 0 Roth,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/2008 3/11/2008 3/11/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 425.676 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00099728739 1 Rothchild,Mary T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/12/1997 6/28/2004 8/12/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3716.475 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103154139 0 Rothen,Wolfgang E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2001 2/18/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00089271567 0 Rothlisberger,Rodney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1995 8/24/1995 8/24/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045118458 0 Rothmann,Derald D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1962 9/1/1962 7/1/1978 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2200.866 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112846140 0 Rothmeier,Kyndra Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112037211 0 Rothrock,Stanley Harrison E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112037211 1 Rothrock,Stanley Harrison E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2078.191 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112037211 2 Rothrock,Stanley Harrison E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112861287 0 Rothstein,Deborah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 12/20/2010 8/1/2011 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00016435980 0 Rothstein,John N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1968.391 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015832971 1 Rothstein,William G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 3/31/1976 3/31/1976 5/7/2002 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00042192513 0 Rotschafer,Terry R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00042192513 1 Rotschafer,Terry R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099884466 1 Rotta,Douglas Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/30/1997 8/7/2008 2/3/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110945043 0 Rottach,Lazare E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108680319 0 Rotz,Cheryl Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2005 4/25/2005 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112319163 0 Roue,Leah Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/24/2010 2/24/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2569.064 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112319163 1 Roue,Leah Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/24/2010 2/24/2010 8/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109339560 0 Rouhoff,Larry Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 8/16/2010 1/5/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 429.63 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111933360 0 Roundtree,Michael Majerus E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S000 MNSCU OOC Classified Misc E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/2009 6/29/2009 6/29/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109031868 1 Rourke,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/21/2006 3/12/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109031868 2 Rourke,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/21/2006 4/12/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109031868 3 Rourke,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/21/2006 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 652.07 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112923360 0 Rouse,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 E Emergency C Classified 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107398962 0 Roush,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00088803693 0 Rousslang,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088803693 6 Rousslang,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 664.467 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090105147 0 Rovang,Diane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/14/1985 10/14/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090105147 1 Rovang,Diane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/14/1985 10/14/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2745.269 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109493703 0 Rovang,Justin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 2/12/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111355299 0 Rovinsky,Vladimir S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111355299 1 Rovinsky,Vladimir S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 4/13/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108229473 0 Row,Elise M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109956924 0 Row,Lorie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112335696 0 Rowe,Jennifer Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101342439 0 Rowe,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1999 1/12/1999 1/12/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1127.358 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111382623 0 Rowe,Sara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2008 8/7/2008 8/7/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111382623 1 Rowe,Sara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2008 8/7/2008 8/7/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2324.462 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108192150 0 Rowe,Simon B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2004 8/12/2004 8/12/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108978705 0 Rowley,Kimberly Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108978705 1 Rowley,Kimberly Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 5/26/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108978705 2 Rowley,Kimberly Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1561.276 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111666060 0 Rowley,Matthew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 558.878 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111318471 0 Rowley,Michael Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 6/30/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111318471 1 Rowley,Michael Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 5/12/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1554.95 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105335010 0 Rowse,Elizabeth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099545589 0 Roy,Irene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 S Seasonal C Classified 10/14/1996 10/14/1996 10/14/1996 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00079495416 0 Roy,Judith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079495416 1 Roy,Judith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3483.051 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106456383 0 Roy,Mary Alice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2003 1/14/2003 1/19/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106079193 0 Roy,Rashmi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106079193 1 Roy,Rashmi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3060.461 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109924848 0 Roy,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101681712 0 Roy,Tracey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C581 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Classified E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101681712 1 Roy,Tracey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C583 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 7/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101681712 2 Roy,Tracey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00053257941 0 Roychoudhury,Buddhadev E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00053257941 1 Roychoudhury,Buddhadev E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00027629613 2 Royer,Cathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C504 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1979 9/5/1979 5/25/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4640.038 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112689423 0 Royer,Judith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110714175 0 Royle,Colleen Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110955042 0 Rozeboom,Jared L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 12/20/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107745363 0 Rubel,Collette S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 1/8/2004 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107745363 1 Rubel,Collette S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 1/8/2004 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1224.719 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112346586 0 Rubertus,Jason Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 T Temporary C Classified 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00108213633 0 Rubin,Cory Stuart E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.57 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112554981 0 Rubin,Henry H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4980.843 B Biweekly 0.98 220 Manager Yes
00108214623 0 Rubin,Jennifer Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108214623 1 Rubin,Jennifer Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4782.65 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057693834 1 Rubin,Rosalyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 10/1/1991 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00057693834 2 Rubin,Rosalyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 10/1/1991 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107821692 0 Rubinstein,Esther M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 3/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002900898 0 Rubinstein,Mitchell E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1977 2/12/1998 1/11/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3958.352 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00085391757 0 Ruble,Celeste C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T734 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1987 2/1/1987 4/26/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4161.533 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111294513 0 Ruble,Pamela Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 788.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099810216 0 Rubsam,Scott M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099810216 1 Rubsam,Scott M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101534004 0 Ruch,Elaine Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1999 5/8/2000 4/26/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112278771 0 Ruckel,William W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 1/12/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109086813 0 Rud,Eric R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2884.103 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00067642344 1 Rud,Faith L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 12/15/1993 12/15/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1580.769 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095602617 1 Rudd,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 11/4/1997 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00103203045 0 Rude,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110913561 0 Rude,Nicole Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112238874 0 Rudenberg,Wyatt F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 2/23/2010 2/23/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00016789311 2 Rudich,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1996 6/6/1996 9/13/2000 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111455982 0 Rudie,Sarah C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2008 1/11/2010 9/9/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1142.857 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100383228 0 Rudnik,Stephen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100383228 1 Rudnik,Stephen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108512316 0 Rudolph,Jon W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113163336 0 Rudolph,Kathleen Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48A MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/A E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 F Full-Time N7 61 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108172548 0 Rudolph,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099841302 0 Rudolph,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1997 4/2/1997 3/6/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2371.795 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099841302 1 Rudolph,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/2/1997 4/2/1997 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 134.65 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00037753650 0 Rudolph,Roger L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00037753650 1 Rudolph,Roger L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00001593306 0 Rudrud,Eric H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001593306 1 Rudrud,Eric H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00105787836 1 Rued,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/2002 9/13/2003 9/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105787836 2 Rued,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/2002 9/13/2003 9/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108993357 1 Ruedy,Perry P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087057333 1 Ruegemer,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1988 3/21/1988 2/7/2011 P Part-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 0.88 217 Confidential Yes
00101044845 0 Ruemping,Priscilla E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101044845 1 Ruemping,Priscilla E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2929.825 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109162251 0 Ruether,Vanessa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2005 11/1/2005 11/1/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.87 206 Clerical Yes
00109778130 0 Ruff,Shirley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103165326 0 Ruffin,Aleta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112070277 0 Ruggeberg,John K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 344.516 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100969110 0 Ruggles,Gary W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105341643 0 Ruhland,Christopher T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105341643 1 Ruhland,Christopher T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102092265 0 Ruhland,Gail Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/10/1999 5/14/2001 2/22/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2063.678 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112672494 0 Ruhland,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 12/29/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1374.361 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110602701 0 Ruhland,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110981376 0 Ruhland,Nicole Andrea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 12/9/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00038168559 0 Ruhoff,Bonita K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1980 3/3/1980 8/6/1990 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00033562188 0 Ruhr,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04F MnSCU STC 12 Month Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 7/1/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3472.286 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109724868 0 Ruis,Harold W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41F MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106250562 0 Ruis,Kristina Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2002 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110918709 1 Ruland,Matthew S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/20/2007 12/20/2007 6/25/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112241844 0 Ruliffson,Jane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099575190 0 Ruliffson,Robert R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099575190 4 Ruliffson,Robert R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 1/11/2006 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2198.358 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111573990 0 Rumple,Bryan Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2008 11/25/2008 11/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112633290 0 Runck,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2057.449 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112633290 1 Runck,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 978.532 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110676654 0 Rundahl,Amanda CamilleThompson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2007 8/30/2007 8/30/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00067103685 1 Rundquist,Suellen O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4009.502 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102146715 1 Rundquist,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2000 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1062.48 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108391734 0 Runeberg,Jeanne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.48 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108391734 1 Runeberg,Jeanne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108391734 2 Runeberg,Jeanne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 4/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108391734 3 Runeberg,Jeanne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 8/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1630.095 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108391734 4 Runeberg,Jeanne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 8/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111859803 0 Runge,Ricky L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2009 5/21/2009 5/21/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101978712 0 Runkle,Diane Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1999 8/5/2009 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00051488316 0 Running,Kathleen Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1990 3/23/1990 9/19/2007 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110218086 0 Running,Patrick C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100029897 0 Runte,Jenni D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 9/17/1997 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2208.276 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100029897 1 Runte,Jenni D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 11/4/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100029897 2 Runte,Jenni D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 11/4/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00024163920 0 Ruotsalainen,Debra E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1984 9/24/1984 9/4/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00094970601 0 Rupp,Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T545 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1990 1/1/1990 1/28/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085163958 0 Rupp,Ken E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T541 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Class E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1980 12/1/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106405002 0 Rupp,Troy W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/9/2002 12/9/2002 12/9/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106405002 1 Rupp,Troy W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/9/2002 12/9/2002 12/9/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107572509 1 Ruprecht,Randal J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111591513 0 Ruprecht,William James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 10/21/2008 10/21/2008 10/21/2008 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107483211 0 Rusch,Evan James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2003 8/1/2003 8/1/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2467.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100184931 0 Rusch,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100184931 1 Rusch,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 8/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112189374 0 Ruschmeyer,LeRoy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00064783323 0 Ruschmeyer,Shannon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1992 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019275498 0 Rushenberg,Gerald H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U9 MnSCU System Office ETC Bldg 55108-5227 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/6/1974 2/6/1974 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4409.693 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108220860 0 Rushenberg,Lolly Betsy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/15/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00048869370 0 Rushing,Garold M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3864.987 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112653288 0 Rushton,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C436 MnSCU Hibbing CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105520338 0 Rusler,Glenn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2001 8/17/2001 8/17/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00039011940 0 Rusnacko,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1983 8/19/2009 1/5/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00039011940 1 Rusnacko,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1983 8/19/2009 1/5/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2742.481 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026558532 0 Russ,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1989 9/18/1989 9/18/1989 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105772293 0 Russell,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/8/2002 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100464903 0 Russell,DeAnna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/1998 10/23/2000 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100464903 1 Russell,DeAnna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/1998 10/23/2000 9/27/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100464903 2 Russell,Deanna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/1998 10/23/2000 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 705.882 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100152954 0 Russell,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100152954 1 Russell,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 158.907 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100152954 2 Russell,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00043521291 0 Russell,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/16/1971 9/13/1966 9/18/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111316293 0 Russell,Jeanette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2008 5/30/2008 6/9/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 967.742 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106222644 0 Russell,John D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 000526 Plant Mntc Engineer Helper E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2002 10/16/2002 3/30/2005 F Full-Time 2 83 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00086681034 0 Russell,Judy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/3/1990 12/3/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3035.178 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086681034 1 Russell,Judy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/3/1990 12/3/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012634776 0 Russell,Linda C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012634776 1 Russell,Linda C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012634776 2 Russell,Linda C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111007314 1 Russell,Michael John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101878425 0 Russell,Patrick L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 1/5/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111476376 0 Russell,Sandra S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 797.031 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00058190220 0 Russell,Sharon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1991 1/22/1991 1/22/1991 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111670614 0 Russell-Martin,Leslie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2009 1/7/2009 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105352632 0 Rust Neis,Kristin Elsbeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101432034 0 Rustad,Brenda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1999 2/22/1999 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110150172 0 Rustad,Carla Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105824961 0 Rustad,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2002 4/22/2002 4/22/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105353028 0 Ruth,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105353028 1 Ruth,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002116818 0 Ruth,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002116818 1 Ruth,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 486.59 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105746751 0 Rutledge,Don E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2002 1/17/2002 1/17/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105746751 1 Rutledge,Don E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2002 1/17/2002 1/17/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1768.293 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107627850 1 Rutledge,Susan Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 4/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112717539 0 Rutter,Chad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 1/4/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090177615 0 Ruud,Lynda B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 8/23/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090177615 1 Ruud,Lynda B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 8/23/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107502318 0 Ruud,Terry Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00107502318 1 Ruud,Terry Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4087.5 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107543007 1 Ruud,Thomas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.973 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107543007 2 Ruud,Thomas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089697267 1 Ruuska,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1991 8/29/1991 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089697267 2 Ruuska,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1991 8/29/1991 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089697267 4 Ruuska,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1991 8/29/1991 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 491.2 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106056918 0 Ruzicka,Daniel Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101130579 0 Ruzicka,Victoria L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1998 9/23/1998 9/20/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111292335 0 Ryan,Amanda E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100783980 0 Ryan,Colleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 8/22/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105552117 0 Ryan,Debra C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 10/29/2001 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time 7 60 13 18.09 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00027741483 0 Ryan,Jill L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1988 9/1/1988 10/26/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111685266 0 Ryan,Kari M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00093657465 0 Ryan,Kenneth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/21/1995 11/21/1995 8/8/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093657465 1 Ryan,Kenneth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/21/1995 11/21/1995 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086229693 0 Ryan,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1981 2/24/1981 1/10/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00087278598 0 Ryan,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C423 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/4/1994 4/4/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112908114 0 Ryan,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00026143425 0 Ryan,Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1983 6/6/1983 6/16/1997 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102736656 0 Ryan-Guest,Anne-Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102736656 1 Ryan-Guest,Anne-Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6880.435 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057043206 1 Rydberg,Jeanette Dora E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057043206 2 Rydberg,Jeanette Dora E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00057043206 4 Rydberg,Jeanette Dora E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 8/26/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 979.55 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110981475 0 Rydeen,Kimberly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 9/8/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00000497376 0 Rydell,Susan T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1971 12/29/1971 12/29/1971 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5575.939 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000497376 3 Rydell,Susan T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1971 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112295898 0 Ryder,Amanda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 I Intermittent 7 53 13 12.48 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112900392 0 Rydz,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 98.901 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113044239 0 Ryg,Nicholas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112677741 0 Rygg,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038398239 1 Rykhus,Alan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1973 4/16/1997 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089236422 0 Ryks,Duane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1990 8/28/1990 1/3/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107459649 0 Rynders,Beth B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107459649 1 Rynders,Beth B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2044.719 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107459649 2 Rynders,Beth B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087200091 0 Ryno,Carolyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099606078 0 Rypkema,Craig W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/12/1996 12/12/1996 6/27/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 3200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00054245070 0 Rysavy,Del Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054245070 1 Rysavy,Del Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00068448600 0 Rystrom,Andrea Roberge E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1992 10/21/1992 12/3/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3111.111 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00063819063 0 Saarela,Larry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1992 2/19/1992 2/23/1994 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00102725766 0 Saari,William K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100151172 0 Saatela,Gloria J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T575 MnSCU Laurentn EvelthTC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/3/1994 2/11/1998 1/19/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107469747 1 Saba,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110752785 0 Sabatke,Marissa Julia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2007 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00111104136 0 Sabel,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 001376 MnSCU Student Activ Coord E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111354507 0 Saber,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00057636513 0 Sabourin,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057636513 2 Sabourin,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4419.6 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044497134 0 Sachau,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1989 9/7/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112367178 0 Sachdev,Abhinav E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111938409 0 Sack,Curtis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.55 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087115545 0 Sack,Nancy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1990 11/20/1990 3/31/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00011771199 0 Sackett,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1987 1/21/1987 1/21/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107917524 0 Sackette-Urness,Anna C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109018998 0 Sadat,Moje E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.27 207 Technical Yes
00108197496 0 Sadler,Victoria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1814.4 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108197496 1 Sadler,Victoria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 7/7/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00090080496 0 Sadoski,David T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/13/1989 7/13/1989 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000521334 0 Sadrai,Mahin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000521334 1 Sadrai,Mahin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112850397 0 Sadrai,Mahmoud E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00004079592 0 Saeed,Najam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/10/1989 7/6/1999 7/6/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3737.839 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00004079592 1 Saeed,Najam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/1989 7/6/1999 4/27/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112632003 0 Saeger,Karla Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1548.552 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112632003 1 Saeger,Karla Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002424213 0 Safarian,Vartan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/18/1983 7/18/1983 9/6/1983 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2913.569 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002424213 1 Safarian,Vartan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/18/1983 7/18/1983 9/6/1983 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107441532 0 Saffari,Seyed Mahmoud E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2003 8/1/2003 8/1/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4437.088 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00069237135 0 Saffold,Herman Tony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/30/1992 8/23/2004 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00069237135 1 Saffold,Herman Tony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/30/1992 8/23/2004 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103154535 0 Safonov,Pavel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/5/2001 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103154535 1 Safonov,Pavel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/5/2001 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107880102 0 Safwat,Walid A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal U Unclassified 4/1/2004 8/2/2004 4/1/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107880102 1 Safwat,Walid A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/1/2004 8/2/2004 4/1/2004 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110608443 0 Saga,Lacey Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1117.8 B Biweekly 0.72 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110608443 1 Saga,Lacey Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00031658616 0 Sagen,Kathryn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1978 10/25/1978 10/25/1978 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110465289 1 Sager,Barbara C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/21/2007 4/21/2007 10/29/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102774870 0 Sager,Nathan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2000 8/17/2000 8/17/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1421.349 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112684968 0 Sager,Thomas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111997908 0 Sagheb-Tehrani,Mehdi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111997908 1 Sagheb-Tehrani,Mehdi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1577.194 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111662199 0 Sagstuen,Gregory R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 114.13 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106067610 0 Sahin,Olgun F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4350.769 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106067610 1 Sahin,Olgun F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4993.652 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00088903485 1 Sahlberg,Myron L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1985 8/29/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112717242 0 Sahr,Diane Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 1/24/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 819.672 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00095144247 3 Sahs,Scott L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C484 MnSCU Rochester CC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/7/1996 5/7/1996 5/7/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3141.762 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109979001 0 Saiko,Sheila D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099996534 0 Sailor,Lisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 1/11/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099996534 1 Sailor,Lisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 1/11/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 422.673 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112768227 0 Saito,Ryoko E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110648340 0 Saiz,Peter R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105322833 1 Sajevic,Jill MaryHartnett E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/17/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067550472 0 Sakowski,Michael Z E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067550472 1 Sakowski,Michael Z E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00108628938 1 Sakry,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/2005 3/21/2005 4/25/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2295.249 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00055922625 0 Sakry-Winkelman,Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2099.617 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105371838 0 Saks,Dawn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105371838 1 Saks,Dawn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 742.847 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111978801 0 Salasek,Aaron T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/2009 7/30/2009 7/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109385793 0 Salazar,Irma R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 8/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112667445 0 Salazar-Kleiner,Susan I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101367387 0 Salber,Therese Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T514 MnSCU Henn North TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/25/1999 1/25/1999 1/25/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3180.077 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112679127 0 Saldana-Reyes,Rocio E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1193.548 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105341346 0 Saleheen,Khan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1948 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101402433 0 Salehi,Nima E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/5/1999 7/23/2007 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00057465144 0 Salerno,Salvatore E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1991 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057465144 2 Salerno,Salvatore E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1991 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00000195426 0 Salerno,Theresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1986 9/11/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105363918 0 Saletel,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2001 7/17/2001 6/11/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095582421 0 Salfer,Cindy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095582421 3 Salfer,Cindy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107701803 2 Salim,Antar C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 9/13/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100076625 0 Salin,Laurie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1997 7/21/1997 12/27/2004 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00058589982 0 Salinas,Julius T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3494.898 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111819609 0 Salisbury,Kevin Ray E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113044140 0 Salivia,Guarionex J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 0.18 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00019888407 0 Salk,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019888407 1 Salk,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003046527 0 Sallam,Hamed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00004708440 0 Sallee,Larry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/3/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1805.855 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00004708440 1 Sallee,Larry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/3/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100152657 0 Salli,Donna A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112902669 0 Salmela,Charles Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 12/22/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 478.723 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112622796 0 Salmela,Rachel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111622896 0 Salmi,Rachel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111622896 1 Salmi,Rachel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52S MnSCU Ank Ram CC Records/Regst E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 8/12/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00101252151 0 Salminen,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/12/1998 11/12/1998 11/12/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101252151 1 Salminen,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 11/12/1998 11/12/1998 1/10/2000 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.01 207 Technical Yes
00109732590 0 Salmon,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109732590 1 Salmon,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3760.191 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109732590 2 Salmon,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 1/14/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112157793 0 Salmon,Ryan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/21/2009 10/21/2009 10/21/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112896729 0 Salmonson,Bethany J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 685.714 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108411039 0 Salner,Anna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 22.78 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108411039 1 Salner,Anna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 303.371 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109982268 0 Salner,Ryan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/10/2006 5/12/2008 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112313025 0 Salo,Jason Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112313025 1 Salo,Jason Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 11/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112031964 0 Salo,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1250 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112031964 1 Salo,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112031964 2 Salo,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100173744 0 Salo,Robert John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1997 1/6/2010 1/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112687839 0 Salsbery,Meredith Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 340.909 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00004337388 0 Salscheider,Karl W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00004337388 1 Salscheider,Karl W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000398475 0 Salter-Goodell,Katharine C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1399.657 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty No
00044421201 1 Saltzman,Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/18/1977 3/18/1977 3/28/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2339.538 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047402784 0 Salyards,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1975 9/3/1975 9/4/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00018434988 0 Salzberger,Ronald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1976 6/1/1976 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00018434988 1 Salzberger,Ronald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1976 6/1/1976 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091500354 0 Salzbrun,Tammy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 S Seasonal C Classified 9/18/1995 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.54 203 Service Yes
00091500354 1 Salzbrun,Tammy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1995 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 I Intermittent 3 55 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00008588151 0 Salzer,Cheri Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 7/3/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100139193 0 Salzer,Stephen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100139193 2 Salzer,Stephen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023238369 0 Salzwedel,Bradley S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000490 Painter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1983 8/15/1983 8/15/1983 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100081971 0 Salzwedel,Susan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112202541 0 Sam,Mary Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C404 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Admin E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3065.134 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109662993 0 Samens,Jessica Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110708631 0 Sames,Donald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023857416 1 Sammann,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1980 4/4/1980 12/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111266595 0 Sammon,Zareth Juliana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T733 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/3/2008 7/3/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090632520 2 Sampson,Donna K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1992 10/12/1992 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112030479 0 Sampson,Georgina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112030479 1 Sampson,Georgina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1667.226 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112861980 0 Sampson,Jennifer M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 606.741 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112253724 0 Sampson,Michelle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00028124910 0 Sams,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1989 11/2/2000 11/2/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00028124910 1 Sams,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1989 11/2/2000 11/2/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111749715 0 Samsa,Louis Jacob E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 2/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 307.6 B Biweekly 0.4 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00080447301 0 Samson,Kim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003371 MnSCU Retail Services Supv E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1994 10/3/1994 10/3/1994 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099305217 1 Samson,Verena G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2419.186 B Biweekly 0.44 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107463312 0 Samuels,Andra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107463312 1 Samuels,Andra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112249071 0 Samuels,Anisha L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109775061 0 Samuels,Lumumba Fan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 177.966 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088899129 0 Samuelson,Duane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/1984 6/4/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 262.19 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088899129 1 Samuelson,Duane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/1984 6/4/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109266597 0 Samuelson,Kimberle Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 5/19/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109266597 1 Samuelson,Kimberle Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 5/19/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1586.3 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109266597 2 Samuelson,Kimberle Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 5/19/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101857536 0 Samuelson,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.77 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101857536 1 Samuelson,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 3/22/2010 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063943704 0 Samuelson,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1992 2/17/1992 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113168682 0 San,Savattey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112697145 0 Sanborn,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 317.816 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107484399 0 Sanborn,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107484399 1 Sanborn,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2341.295 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112600125 0 Sanborn,Scott Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 000805 Athletic Equipment Manager E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 9/9/2010 F Full-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112600125 1 Sanborn,Scott Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 12/28/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00057972915 0 Sanchez,Guadalupe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1991 1/8/1991 10/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100975248 0 Sanchez,Julio A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00112669128 0 Sanchez,Otto A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112669128 1 Sanchez,Otto A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2034.579 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111350844 0 Sanchez-Aizcorbe,Alejandro R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110136411 0 Sand,Angela M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/1/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110136411 1 Sand,Angela M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/1/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110136411 2 Sand,Angela M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/1/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3009.722 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101210373 0 Sand,Heather L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1589.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109076616 0 Sand,Karla M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52A MnSCU Ank Ram CC Pres Staff E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2005 1/9/2006 3/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103209777 0 Sand,Richard E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T541 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108523206 0 Sand,Robert F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108523206 1 Sand,Robert F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 10/25/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107531325 0 Sandal,Jay Owen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 9/2/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1991.17 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107531325 1 Sandal,Jay Owen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 9/2/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2306.95 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109046916 0 Sandarin,Barbara Asakti E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.71 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109046916 2 Sandarin,Barbara Asakti E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 1/18/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112818816 0 Sandberg,Amanda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T555 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 8.05 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112662099 0 Sandberg,Daniel Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 0.87 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112963158 0 Sandberg,Daryl W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/28/2011 1/28/2011 1/28/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1927.578 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108226008 0 Sandberg,Jody M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1429.034 B Biweekly 0.55 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108226008 1 Sandberg,Jody M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1525.378 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110889504 0 Sandberg,Stephanie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101255220 0 Sandberg,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/25/1998 11/13/1998 11/13/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030364884 0 Sande,Jeff A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002523 Physical Plant Mgr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1970 9/16/1981 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100481139 0 Sandell,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/29/1998 1/29/1998 1/29/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100481139 1 Sandell,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/29/1998 1/29/1998 1/29/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100481139 2 Sandell,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/29/1998 1/29/1998 1/29/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2011.653 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087975459 0 Sandell,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1983 8/1/1983 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 778.409 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087975459 1 Sandell,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1983 8/1/1983 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087975459 4 Sandell,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1983 8/1/1983 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 705.882 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087975459 5 Sandell,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1983 8/1/1983 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 519.199 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102865653 0 Sandell,Donn C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2000 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102865653 1 Sandell,Donn C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2000 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2563.013 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108322632 0 Sandell,Elizabeth Jill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/4/1990 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111437667 0 Sander,Amy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1930.493 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111437667 1 Sander,Amy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 6/16/2011 6/16/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102092166 1 Sander,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 7/1/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085154256 0 Sander,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1978 8/1/1978 9/20/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112278078 0 Sanders,Kristine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111662793 0 Sanders,Lisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2009 1/15/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 189.68 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101020491 0 Sanders,Pamela L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087027237 0 Sanders,Ricky T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 8/22/1977 9/30/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00006762987 0 Sanders,Sarah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006762987 1 Sanders,Sarah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 260.87 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048905703 0 Sanders,Shirley D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/10/1989 4/10/1989 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100081278 2 Sanders,Wilbert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T704 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1997 8/4/1997 5/22/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3602.586 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112846239 0 Sandersfeld,Kayla Marilyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 L Limited U Unclassified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106153740 0 Sanderson,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 002111 Instructional Communic Spec E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 F Full-Time 7 72 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00047936889 0 Sanderson,Robert Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52H MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 1 E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 10/20/1993 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112617450 0 Sandin,Toni M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107740710 0 Sandland,Sharon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2004 9/28/2005 9/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107740710 1 Sandland,Sharon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2004 9/28/2005 7/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102804174 0 Sandmann,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 8/11/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102804174 1 Sandmann,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 8/11/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1616.379 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099401247 1 Sandmann,Warren George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 5/16/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099401247 2 Sandmann,Warren George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 6/22/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4980.843 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112627746 0 Sandmeyer,Karen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.65 206 Clerical No
00101071278 1 Sandnas,Katherine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1998 8/21/1998 1/7/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.85 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107683389 0 Sandness,Dorothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/3/2003 8/18/2010 10/3/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 943.487 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109849410 0 Sando,Jean K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105336000 0 Sando,Paul R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105336000 1 Sando,Paul R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3076.013 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110944944 0 Sandok,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1284.946 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107542611 0 Sandor,Timothy Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 510.638 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112577949 0 Sandoval,Roxanne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00110513601 0 Sandquist,Brenda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1998 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00088748154 0 Sands,Amy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/24/1993 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088748154 1 Sands,Amy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/24/1993 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1443.769 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088748154 2 Sands,Amy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/24/1993 1/12/2006 5/26/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111932568 0 Sands,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111932568 1 Sands,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 2/5/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111932568 2 Sands,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101933271 0 Sandsmark,Marie T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1999 9/13/1999 9/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111674673 0 Sandve McDevitt,Marlys E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111674673 1 Sandve McDevitt,Marlys E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113003451 0 Sandve,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 3/1/2011 3/1/2011 3/1/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00037198260 0 Sandvick,Dianne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1987 10/28/1987 11/25/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2099.617 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty No
00037198260 1 Sandvick,Dianne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1987 10/28/1987 6/9/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.11 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107334315 1 Sandvick,Erik Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2003 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112234716 0 Sandvik,Renee L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106345602 0 Saner,Robin Alcala E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 1/11/2010 1/9/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111393117 0 Sanford,Melody I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 494.845 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112920588 0 Sanger,Kevin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109819116 0 Sanjel,Deepak E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109819116 1 Sanjel,Deepak E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106069887 0 Sankey,Margaret D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106069887 1 Sankey,Margaret D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2782.307 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107489844 0 Sannerud,Peggy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110150568 0 Sanow,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.39 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111207294 0 Santana,Yessica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/22/2008 3/15/2010 5/22/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.244 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111525975 0 Santer,Craig Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101629539 0 Santo,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/1999 4/17/1999 4/17/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112201650 0 Santoro,Renee Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/17/2009 12/17/2009 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112863762 0 Santos,Jose L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107457273 0 Sanyal,Dipankar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111458754 1 Sapa,Emily A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111458754 2 Sapa,Emily A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109748331 0 Sapinski,Andrew Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 7/21/2006 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00093820023 0 Sapinski,Edward J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/11/1995 12/11/1995 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00002127510 0 Saponari,Glen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/1985 1/2/1985 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049781457 1 Saporu,Godwin Olugbenga E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 8/22/2011 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109265310 0 Saralampi,Monica J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/2006 8/31/2009 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112520133 0 Sarapas,Barbara F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00042355764 0 Saraph,Jayant V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1985 9/25/1995 12/2/1985 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3157.524 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00042355764 1 Saraph,Jayant V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1985 9/25/1995 12/2/1985 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111342231 0 Saraswathiamma,Manjusha T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111342231 1 Saraswathiamma,Manjusha T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1231.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109391832 0 Saraylic,Nino E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 3 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00089761815 2 Sarazin,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1994 2/1/1994 11/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111687642 0 Sardeson,Scott S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 11/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00037960263 1 Sarff,Ricard Terry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110220264 1 Sargent,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/15/2007 2/15/2007 9/2/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090070794 1 Sargent,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/21/1977 12/21/1977 9/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113106114 0 Sargent,Sheri Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 002368 Personnel Officer Senior Supv E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time N16E 12 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110625669 0 Sarich,John F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110625669 1 Sarich,John F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109417869 0 Sarkilahti,James G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2006 3/2/2006 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109417869 1 Sarkilahti,James G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2006 3/2/2006 3/13/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100225422 1 Sarkilahti,Joanne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00102801303 0 Sarles,Gregory Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 6/14/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 6400 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00072566802 0 Sarnath,Ramnath E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3392.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072566802 1 Sarnath,Ramnath E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112011174 0 Sarnicki,Margaret Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.33 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112011174 1 Sarnicki,Margaret Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 9/28/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105801102 0 Sartain,Jeremy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 9/15/2004 1/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1901.544 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105801102 1 Sartain,Jeremy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 9/15/2004 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2367.785 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109197297 0 Sartain,Nathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/2005 10/7/2005 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109197297 1 Sartain,Nathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/2005 10/7/2005 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1850.329 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109464102 0 Sass,Beth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 F Full-Time N6 67 12 20.36 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111962070 0 Sass,Karen Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 6/20/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00061714125 0 Sass,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/25/1991 11/25/1991 11/25/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061714125 1 Sass,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/25/1991 11/25/1991 11/25/1991 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061714125 3 Sass,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/25/1991 11/25/1991 11/25/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102930993 0 Sass,Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106144236 0 Saterdalen,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/13/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102152655 0 Sateren,Ryan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 5/8/2007 1/10/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102152655 2 Sateren,Ryan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 5/8/2007 7/13/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112294017 0 Satermo,Neva E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 8/30/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034484967 0 Satern,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1982 12/18/1982 8/8/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108972963 0 Sather,Mei-Wen W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/21/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108972963 1 Sather,Mei-Wen W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/21/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108972963 2 Sather,Mei-Wen W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/21/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00025863453 1 Sather,Nancy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1985 6/6/1985 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00025863453 2 Sather,Nancy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1985 6/6/1985 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111389949 0 Sather,Samantha M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.57 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113159376 0 Sather,Stephanie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C553 MnSCU Rainy River CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102042468 1 Sati,Jennifer S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1999 5/17/2004 5/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.312 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102042468 2 Sati,Jennifer S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1999 5/17/2004 5/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5116.9 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038938581 0 Satoh,Yoshio E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038938581 1 Satoh,Yoshio E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4757.896 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112898511 0 Satrang,Cary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T571 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 T Temporary C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/12/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108890199 0 Satre,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112577157 0 Sattler,Katelyn Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C567 MnSCU Normandale CC Comm Plan E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 F Full-Time N7 63 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00105932772 0 Saucedo,Dominic P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2002 8/24/2004 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1474.686 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105932772 1 Saucedo,Dominic P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2002 8/24/2004 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 967.15 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108965637 0 Saude,Sarah Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111626757 0 Sauer,Delores C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 634.715 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112072059 0 Sauer,Jessie Jade E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 449.438 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034922745 0 Sauer,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1985 7/8/1985 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027934038 0 Sauer,Kevin T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1988 9/26/1988 4/3/1989 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00105265908 0 Sauerbrei,Stacy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 552.632 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00042177366 0 Sauerer,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1970 10/8/1970 3/12/1991 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105992172 0 Sauers,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2106.165 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105992172 1 Sauers,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110803770 0 Sauke,Debra Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/2007 10/26/2007 10/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012247092 0 Saukko,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1988 9/9/1988 8/28/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012247092 1 Saukko,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1988 9/9/1988 8/28/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00054388224 0 Saulsbury,Janet M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 6/26/1990 6/26/1990 7/1/1994 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.85 206 Clerical Yes
00110546964 0 Saunders,Cheryl E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2962.797 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107795655 0 Saunders,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101111472 0 Saunders,Marie T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 S Seasonal C Classified 9/14/1998 1/11/1999 9/30/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.49 207 Technical Yes
00101111472 1 Saunders,Marie T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1998 1/11/1999 10/15/2008 I Intermittent 7 62 13 18.09 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical Yes
00101111472 2 Saunders,Marie T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1998 1/11/1999 2/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1648.438 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101111472 3 Saunders,Marie T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1998 1/11/1999 2/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111399354 0 Saunders,Sharon D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 1/15/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00073782720 0 Saurdiff,Nanci E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/20/1993 10/20/1993 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109303227 0 Saurer,Matthew Lloyd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100335312 0 Saurino,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100335312 1 Saurino,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00069547005 0 Sausen,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1993 1/4/1993 4/4/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00069547005 1 Sausen,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1993 1/4/1993 4/4/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111267684 1 Sauter,Cory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 3/29/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2816.523 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00020486169 0 Sauter,Todd M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1983 10/10/1983 10/25/1987 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110685564 1 Sautter,Cynthia D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109789515 0 Sauvageau,Donna Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2006 10/10/2006 10/29/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101381148 0 Savage,Judith Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110048994 0 Savage,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2006 3/28/2008 12/6/2006 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00074698965 0 Savela,Gordon Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 9131.05 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00074698965 1 Savela,Gordon Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112865346 0 Savin,Laura E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007852 MnSCU Administrator 2 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2681.993 B Biweekly 0.52 220 Manager Yes
00105855057 0 Savord,Ervin G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T105 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/05 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2002 1/25/2002 8/31/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109629333 0 Sawyer,Nicole Lynn-Wapp E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 3/24/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005913567 0 Sawyer,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1987 8/20/1987 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00005913567 1 Sawyer,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1987 8/20/1987 6/1/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 950.699 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089698158 2 Saxon,Marietta C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1981 9/14/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109346292 0 Sayen,Crystal A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108254124 0 Sayer,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00110247885 0 Sayer,Samuel K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1283.525 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111891582 0 Saylee,Arthur E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112105917 0 Sayler,Katharine G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 687.008 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00046736118 0 Saylor,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 1/2/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110624877 0 Scalia,Leann Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3401.709 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110624877 1 Scalia,Leann Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 5/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2652.439 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113138586 0 Scandinato,Danielle Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112798323 0 Scanlon,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2010 10/28/2010 10/28/2010 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109161855 0 Scanlon,Michelle B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 I Intermittent 6 56 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.38 206 Clerical Yes
00065946969 0 Scanlon,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1992 6/12/1992 3/25/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004531824 2 Scapple,Sharon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110285604 0 Scarver,Azell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100301751 0 Scates-Winston,Eva T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/18/1997 10/18/1997 6/22/1998 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110088495 0 Schaaf,Brenden A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110088495 1 Schaaf,Brenden A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061728084 1 Schaaf,Lawrence J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 8/23/2003 8/27/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061728084 3 Schaaf,Lawrence J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 9/3/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4444.444 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00100379961 0 Schaaf,Roxanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 8/21/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099296604 1 Schaap,Travis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/1996 6/26/1996 7/11/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103090680 0 Schader,Mark E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 3/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2609.44 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103090680 1 Schader,Mark E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 3/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 315.789 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00035754543 1 Schadewald,Deborah K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003352 Systems Architect E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 48.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012598740 0 Schadewald,Lois Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/26/1984 1/1/1986 12/26/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012598740 1 Schadewald,Lois Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/26/1984 1/1/1986 12/26/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4964.761 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110547459 0 Schaefer,Duane S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110349459 0 Schaefer,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/7/2007 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 24.79 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111383514 0 Schaefer,Julie Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101840607 0 Schaefer,Katherine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112629627 0 Schaefer,Kathy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/1983 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00074889837 0 Schaefer,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1993 9/21/1993 9/21/1993 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00074889837 1 Schaefer,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1993 9/21/1993 9/21/1993 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111412818 0 Schaefer,Robyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112896927 0 Schaefer,Sally J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 5/24/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 802.365 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112896927 1 Schaefer,Sally J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 754.345 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105787242 1 Schaefer,Scott M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2002 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105787242 3 Schaefer,Scott M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/2002 4/19/2006 10/8/2007 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 24.34 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107713584 1 Schaeffer,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/15/2003 1/14/2008 1/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112675563 0 Schaefle,Nathaniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/23/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112675563 1 Schaefle,Nathaniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.97 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112675563 2 Schaefle,Nathaniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2417.15 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111979791 0 Schaekel,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2009 7/9/2009 8/2/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00069454143 2 Schaekel-Byholm,Cynthia Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1993 9/13/1999 11/2/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110174922 0 Schafer,Ashley Danelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 11/24/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1484.559 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108326097 0 Schafer,Cheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2004 8/29/2006 8/1/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.87 206 Clerical Yes
00038165886 0 Schafer,Larry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1981 8/26/1981 9/30/1987 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111105522 0 Schafer,Robert G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112692096 0 Schaffer,Ashley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00024397857 0 Schaffer,Diane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1978 8/15/1979 12/22/2000 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical Yes
00068915583 0 Schaffer,Jacquelyn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1992 11/30/1992 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 272.618 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112348467 0 Schaffhausen,Sharon Leeann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 3/24/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105291054 0 Schaffhauser,Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C424 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 L Limited U Unclassified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 4/19/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3065.134 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102154338 1 Schalge,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 8/15/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2138.4 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112686156 0 Schaller,Melissa Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110485980 0 Schamaun,Tanya Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109851192 0 Schammel,Sara Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1308.14 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111406680 0 Schams,Holly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 E Emergency C Classified 8/20/2008 8/24/2009 8/20/2008 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105731604 0 Schanilec,Brenda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/30/2001 7/17/2008 1/29/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109859508 0 Schapekahm,Brandon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105373917 0 Schaper,Angelica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2972.822 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00081180891 0 Schara,Heidi B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 3/17/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081180891 1 Schara,Heidi B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 3/17/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00081180891 2 Schara,Heidi B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 3/17/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 622.4 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111974742 0 Scharf,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111126906 0 Schatzlein,Jason D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109432818 0 Schatz-Pattay,Melanie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52U MnSCU Ank Ram CC Trng&Develop E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 6/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00059496921 0 Schaub,Barry T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1991 4/24/1991 4/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101877138 2 Schauss,Ricky M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 4/20/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109804365 0 Scheckel,Martha M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.384 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089095149 1 Scheckel,Vincent J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2003 12/13/2003 12/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112331736 0 Schecker,Donald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112614579 0 Scheel,Abby J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2010 8/5/2010 8/5/2010 I Intermittent 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00022665456 0 Scheela,Rochelle A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/3/1983 10/3/1983 10/3/1983 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019177488 0 Scheela,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1980 9/1/1980 9/2/1980 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4401.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019177488 1 Scheela,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1980 9/1/1980 9/2/1980 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2207.154 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100112760 0 Scheel-Keita,Elizabeth D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100112760 1 Scheel-Keita,Elizabeth D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102167010 0 Scheevel,Paula A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 3/16/2004 1/5/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3062.912 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112276989 0 Schefers,MaryAnn Bertha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101510046 0 Scheffler,Bonnie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T043 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102000690 0 Scheffler,Eldon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 9/20/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102000690 1 Scheffler,Eldon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 9/20/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102000690 2 Scheffler,Eldon J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 9/20/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113022855 0 Scheffler,Jennifer M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102926736 0 Scheffler,William Curtis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2000 10/23/2000 8/21/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102493809 0 Scheid,Gail M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 2/5/2001 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101175228 0 Scheider,Erika L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/13/1998 10/13/1998 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110555874 0 Scheidt,Cory R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 22 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113044635 0 Scheidt,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T555 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089473923 2 Scheidt,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1996 3/23/1996 4/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089473923 3 Scheidt,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1996 3/23/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 357.147 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089473923 4 Scheidt,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1996 3/23/1996 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089473923 5 Scheidt,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/1996 3/23/1996 3/29/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 175 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108826938 0 Schelde,Rebekah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/27/2005 4/27/2005 6/9/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089461449 0 Scheler,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1989 8/22/1989 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3212.65 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089461449 1 Scheler,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1989 8/22/1989 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089461449 2 Scheler,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1989 8/22/1989 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107581518 0 Schelkoph,Brian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2003 9/12/2003 9/12/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107581518 3 Schelkoph,Brian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/2003 9/12/2003 9/12/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4423.471 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00111324609 0 Schell,Shannon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110906433 0 Schellin,Deanna C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1173.913 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099585981 0 Schellinger,Diane S Drossel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/1996 12/11/1996 5/1/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2784.406 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107372826 0 Schelonka,Rachael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2003 6/16/2003 6/16/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109818720 0 Schemmel,Laurel Nadine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2006 8/3/2006 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.09 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110447370 0 Schendzielos,Samantha Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 4/21/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106084440 0 Scherb,Cindy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112319460 0 Scherbring,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2010 3/2/2010 3/2/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110874753 0 Scherbring,Dale G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06C MnSCU WIN Class Student Union E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102916737 0 Scherer,Marcia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/10/2000 10/10/2000 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102916737 1 Scherer,Marcia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/10/2000 10/10/2000 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00011644083 0 Scherer,William K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1969 1/27/1969 7/18/1979 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101052765 0 Scherer-Luebke,Gretchen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112260258 0 Schetski-Heineman,Bonnie Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112003452 0 Scheuermann,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112003452 1 Scheuermann,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112237983 0 Schewe,Alexis Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00090976842 0 Schewe,Geralyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/22/1984 8/12/2004 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090976842 6 Schewe,Geralyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1984 8/12/2004 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 768.75 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101092563 0 Schick,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101092563 1 Schick,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 6/30/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110913759 0 Schickling,Janet E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 8/17/2009 I Intermittent 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101405799 0 Schickling,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 3/14/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101405799 1 Schickling,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 3/14/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110223036 0 Schiebel,Jeffory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112060476 0 Schieck,Sarah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111654180 0 Schiefen,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109977516 0 Schieffer,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 693.75 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00045655335 0 Schieffer,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 9/15/2003 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00045655335 1 Schieffer,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 7/1/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00036317952 0 Schieffert,Lois J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1999 3/16/1999 7/1/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101837637 0 Schierenbeck,Steven D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086285430 0 Schifsky,June E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06C MnSCU St Paul TC 216,217,220 E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1987 8/31/1987 10/11/1996 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102705273 0 Schill,Jayne Greeney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 289.041 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102705273 1 Schill,Jayne Greeney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112631211 0 Schillace,Brandy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2009.309 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112195116 0 Schiller,Adam R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112086216 0 Schiller,Debra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112783176 0 Schiller,Tom S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2240 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034752267 0 Schiller-Michels,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.614 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034752267 1 Schiller-Michels,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 5/16/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112659525 0 Schilling,Dustin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 S Seasonal C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.38 207 Technical Yes
00112659525 1 Schilling,Dustin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 10/14/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027780291 0 Schilling,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 9/6/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109339263 0 Schilling,Tricia Arlene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 1/7/2010 1/5/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109294812 0 Schillinger,James J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 000490 Painter E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112217391 1 Schiltz,Daniel F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112142844 0 Schimanski,Kristen Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 138.152 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112694274 0 Schimek,Joel Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.72 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112694274 1 Schimek,Joel Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001915650 0 Schiming,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101255616 0 Schimke,Audrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 11/30/1998 11/30/1998 5/5/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112005927 0 Schimming,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 327.273 B Biweekly 0.14 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112845645 0 Schindele,Carrie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S005 MnSCU OOC Classified F - K E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008866341 0 Schindele,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1976 3/1/1976 5/10/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085667373 1 Schinderle,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/16/1984 11/16/1984 11/16/1984 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109801296 0 Schindler,Frank V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109801296 1 Schindler,Frank V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085086540 0 Schindler,Garry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1995 5/15/1995 9/7/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099917235 0 Schindler,Kay A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1997 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107600130 0 Schindler,Kenneth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107600130 1 Schindler,Kenneth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3379.934 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110743974 0 Schirmer,Diana Rachel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110743974 1 Schirmer,Diana Rachel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2378.378 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111364803 0 Schirmer,Joshua D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1213.483 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111364803 1 Schirmer,Joshua D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 813.187 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107536275 0 Schirmer,Ronald C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107536275 1 Schirmer,Ronald C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00037686429 0 Schirmers,Joleen F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1979 9/12/1979 1/19/2000 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00101446092 0 Schladweiler,Julie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 1/4/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112331340 0 Schlafmann,John Albert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/12/2010 3/12/2010 3/12/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109898217 0 Schlagel,Cory Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2006 8/6/2008 9/6/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027049275 0 Schlagel,Kevin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3805.829 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112553595 0 Schlagheck,Cara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030116790 0 Schlangen,Janice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04U MnSCU STC Coll Social Science E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1985 5/13/1985 2/15/1989 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105785955 0 Schlangen,Julie P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/2002 3/25/2002 3/25/2002 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108942471 1 Schlangen,Mark P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/27/2005 2/16/2006 2/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099633303 0 Schleck,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1996 6/23/2004 8/31/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00108026127 0 Schlegel,Gail J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00079275438 0 Schlemmer,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1994 9/2/1994 3/4/1996 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2438.582 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107512218 0 Schlemmer,William W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 7/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107512218 2 Schlemmer,William W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 7/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1030.714 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00046179045 0 Schlemper,Carolann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00046179045 1 Schlemper,Carolann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3285.295 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100954359 0 Schlenker,Bryan Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1998 7/30/1998 7/30/1998 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108585081 0 Schlenner,Katherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2005 3/1/2005 3/1/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 33.21 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108585081 1 Schlenner,Katherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2005 3/1/2005 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101936043 0 Schleppenbach,Kimberly D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1999 9/18/2000 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109265112 0 Schleuning,Vickie Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109265112 1 Schleuning,Vickie Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 8/23/2006 2/7/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 276.923 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00063393462 1 Schleusner,Jane T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1976 8/19/2004 6/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00063393462 2 Schleusner,Jane T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1976 8/19/2004 6/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3493.59 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108653688 0 Schleusner,Luke T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2005 3/28/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1791.195 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108588051 0 Schlichenmeyer,Joseph Lester E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112715559 0 Schlicht,Hope Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1538.462 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099731313 0 Schlicht,Susan Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/4/1990 8/17/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099731313 1 Schlicht,Susan Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 8/17/1998 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 708.29 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099731313 4 Schlicht,Susan Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 8/17/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00107601417 0 Schlicksup,Cinzia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/2003 9/23/2003 9/23/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086647473 0 Schlie,Dorothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 S Seasonal C Classified 10/25/1984 10/25/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00086647473 1 Schlie,Dorothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 10/25/1984 10/25/1984 5/27/2011 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.63 203 Service Yes
00102207996 0 Schlief,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2000 1/13/2000 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 352.168 B Biweekly 0.07 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099537867 0 Schliek,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1996 8/24/1996 3/30/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 100 B Biweekly 0.49 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099537867 2 Schliek,David D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1996 8/24/1996 3/22/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111301443 0 Schlieman,Jessica Elstad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 261.05 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108098100 0 Schliep,Rosemary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110550033 0 Schlink,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00069654618 1 Schloegel,Debra Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1993 1/27/1993 5/27/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089579853 0 Schloesser,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089579853 1 Schloesser,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102335112 0 Schlosser,Michael F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/12/2009 1/10/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 330.37 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109072656 0 Schlotterhausen,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 9/6/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2787.931 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00078032295 1 Schlottman,Brian R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1994 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00078032295 2 Schlottman,Brian R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1994 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1907.895 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00078032295 3 Schlottman,Brian R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1994 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085245237 0 Schluender,Wendy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C404 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 11/21/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4115.556 B Biweekly 0.16 220 Manager No
00108176112 0 Schlueter,Brian I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/28/2004 7/28/2004 7/28/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 248.4 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00091176228 0 Schlueter,Bruce D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1995 9/14/1995 9/14/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111736845 0 Schlueter,Jason Aaron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 3/6/2009 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2375 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111736845 1 Schlueter,Jason Aaron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 3/6/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00080156835 1 Schlumpberger,Debbie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 9/14/1994 9/19/1994 8/7/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099748539 0 Schmalenberg,Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/5/1997 3/5/1997 3/5/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099748539 1 Schmalenberg,Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/5/1997 3/5/1997 7/15/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105884955 0 Schmeling,George E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109571319 0 Schmeling,Jesse R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/2006 3/4/2006 8/26/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 322.41 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00051777891 1 Schmeling,Yvonne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1990 3/23/1990 7/13/1998 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00111339162 0 Schmelz,Jodi R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00105858819 0 Schmelz,Melissa Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2002 5/20/2002 7/1/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112091166 0 Schmelz,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2009 9/3/2009 9/3/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108309168 0 Schmid,Ginger L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2004 8/31/2004 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108309168 1 Schmid,Ginger L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2004 8/31/2004 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00047499210 2 Schmidlapp,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112038300 0 Schmidt De Carranza,Sarah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112556565 0 Schmidt,Angela Christina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109813770 0 Schmidt,Anna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109813770 1 Schmidt,Anna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109813770 2 Schmidt,Anna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00045244782 0 Schmidt,Bonita R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1982 8/20/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112298868 0 Schmidt,Cara Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/6/2010 2/6/2010 2/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00052122510 0 Schmidt,Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1990 9/1/1994 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110780307 0 Schmidt,Cheryl R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00104965740 0 Schmidt,Curt G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102551724 0 Schmidt,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2000 2/11/2006 8/7/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102551724 1 Schmidt,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2000 2/11/2006 8/7/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00069211395 0 Schmidt,Diane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1992 12/16/1992 12/5/1994 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026738514 0 Schmidt,Dianne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1972 1/27/1972 2/23/1988 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105337782 0 Schmidt,Douglas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 S Seasonal C Classified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/19/2003 P Part-Time 7 60 13 18.09 H Hourly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110914452 0 Schmidt,Elaine G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 8/17/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112002858 0 Schmidt,Erika K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1316.293 B Biweekly 0.41 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112002858 1 Schmidt,Erika K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109499148 0 Schmidt,Gail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2006 4/20/2006 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00090534510 0 Schmidt,Gayla J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1988 9/1/1988 5/28/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090534510 1 Schmidt,Gayla J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1988 9/1/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003323826 0 Schmidt,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003323826 1 Schmidt,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4620.883 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110962962 0 Schmidt,Gretchen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 I Intermittent 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099647460 0 Schmidt,Isabelle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2942.758 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086544216 0 Schmidt,James C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1987 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5861.992 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110307681 0 Schmidt,Janelle Lindy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 5/5/2008 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00105968412 0 Schmidt,Jeremy Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 6/19/2002 6/19/2002 6/19/2002 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112722192 0 Schmidt,Jerome L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109335897 0 Schmidt,Jesse W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2006 1/1/2006 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087503130 0 Schmidt,JoAnne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1993 3/5/1993 3/5/1993 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108460638 1 Schmidt,Jolene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2005 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046175481 0 Schmidt,Kathy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03I MnSCU MHD Classified CMU E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1974 7/10/1974 5/20/1988 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079856469 0 Schmidt,Kathy Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 6/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107886438 0 Schmidt,Kerri Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2004 3/31/2004 6/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112624281 0 Schmidt,Laura E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00067352670 2 Schmidt,LeAnne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 10/28/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2107.692 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111511125 0 Schmidt,Lori B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03K MnSCU MHD Class Act Hendrix E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 P Part-Time 5A 59 8 38.37 H Hourly 0.65 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00055382283 0 Schmidt,Lori J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055382283 1 Schmidt,Lori J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1268.011 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112647447 0 Schmidt,Mark Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00095639742 0 Schmidt,Mark B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1996 8/29/2005 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095639742 1 Schmidt,Mark B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1996 8/29/2005 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105556077 0 Schmidt,Mark Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/2001 10/24/2001 10/24/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 29 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105556077 1 Schmidt,Mark Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/2001 10/24/2001 10/24/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109275210 0 Schmidt,Mary Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/4/2011 1/3/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 131.868 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090226224 0 Schmidt,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1692.308 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090226224 1 Schmidt,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 10/6/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101995839 0 Schmidt,Mary Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1999 10/11/1999 4/16/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107742294 0 Schmidt,Nadine P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 1/8/2004 8/17/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085248900 0 Schmidt,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111450339 0 Schmidt,Nikolaus A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 9/1/2008 12/2/2009 12/2/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00009266301 0 Schmidt,Peter L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1979 4/20/1979 10/30/1989 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099134046 0 Schmidt,Rachelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/15/1996 4/15/1996 9/8/1998 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3126.128 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103075632 0 Schmidt,Raymond E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103075632 2 Schmidt,Raymond E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103075632 3 Schmidt,Raymond E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3513.888 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108356985 0 Schmidt,Ronald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2004 10/1/2004 10/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105700320 0 Schmidt,Samuel W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00040716027 2 Schmidt,Shirley Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/10/1994 10/10/1994 9/1/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101424411 1 Schmidt,Steven K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/18/1994 9/4/2008 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 872.396 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00024586848 0 Schmidt,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102945645 0 Schmidt,Tania Maria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 6/13/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00046401399 0 Schmidt,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 001075 Pwr Plt Chief Engineer E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1987 6/29/1987 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 8 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00101777148 0 Schmidt,Tobias E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1999 7/26/1999 1/26/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101777148 1 Schmidt,Tobias E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/1999 7/26/1999 1/26/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 455.696 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100947924 0 Schmidtbauer,Beverly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 4/10/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102772791 1 Schmidtbauer,Holly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2000 8/22/2000 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1770.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101106819 0 Schmidtke,Toya T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00020857023 0 Schmiess,Tamara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/22/2002 1/8/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 782.609 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00020857023 1 Schmiess,Tamara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 8/22/2002 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1413.68 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107706060 0 Schmit,Jay F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/10/2003 12/10/2003 12/10/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027308061 0 Schmitt,Carl T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1973 12/4/1973 7/10/1985 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023759604 0 Schmitt,Diane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 002107 EDP Operations Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1978 9/8/1978 3/20/1985 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016318467 0 Schmitt,Diane R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1977 10/31/1977 1/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical Yes
00020621502 1 Schmitt,Ernest T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/1982 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 100 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00035313201 0 Schmitt,Gordon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/24/1984 12/24/1984 6/15/1990 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055504845 0 Schmitt,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003488 Locksmith E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103134339 0 Schmitt,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000266 Electrician E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2001 2/12/2001 2/12/2001 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00058672152 0 Schmitt,Renee B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1991 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.23 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112282335 0 Schmitt,Timothy Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2010 1/18/2010 1/18/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 308.186 B Biweekly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112047606 0 Schmitz,Andrew P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 439.264 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101887533 0 Schmitz,Chad J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 9/22/2004 P Part-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101887533 1 Schmitz,Chad J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101522421 0 Schmitz,Joseph Clyde E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/14/1999 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101522421 1 Schmitz,Joseph Clyde E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/14/1999 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2347.239 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101318580 0 Schmitz,Lisa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101318580 2 Schmitz,Lisa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4684.346 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111513699 0 Schmitz,Lisa Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 5/11/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 206.897 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00092528964 1 Schmitz,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 8/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108609237 0 Schmitz,Michelle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/7/2005 3/7/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1770.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108609237 1 Schmitz,Michelle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/7/2005 3/7/2005 5/16/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.22 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112926528 0 Schmitz,Shannon Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 I Intermittent 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.72 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112622598 0 Schmitz,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 8/5/2010 8/5/2010 8/5/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00100741113 0 Schmitz,Thomas Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 8/4/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100741113 1 Schmitz,Thomas Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099651024 0 Schmitzer,Kimberly Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1997 1/21/1997 1/6/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099651024 2 Schmitzer,Kimberly Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1997 1/21/1997 1/6/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3628.178 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112548843 0 Schnackenberg,Kirsten L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time N7 61 13 16.65 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101696463 0 Schnaedter,Jennifer Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/1999 6/21/1999 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101696463 1 Schnaedter,Jennifer Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 T Temporary C Classified 6/21/1999 6/21/1999 8/28/2002 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00101696463 2 Schnaedter,Jennifer Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 6/21/1999 6/21/1999 5/4/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00100151667 0 Schnaedter,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100151667 1 Schnaedter,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 7131.326 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108303723 0 Schnaith,Leah MT E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2004 9/9/2004 4/5/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108303723 1 Schnaith,Leah MT E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2004 9/9/2004 4/5/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00018675261 0 Schneck,Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110095425 0 Schneider,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109675467 1 Schneider,Anita Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00107647452 0 Schneider,Brian J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000266 Electrician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2003 10/27/2003 10/27/2003 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102647556 0 Schneider,Bryan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 3/18/2003 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111994839 0 Schneider,Carrie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11C ClassifiedMMA-Exmpt MAPE-Exmpt E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2009 8/13/2009 8/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111552111 0 Schneider,Colleen T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111552111 1 Schneider,Colleen T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 156 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00021011562 0 Schneider,Cynthia Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1984 9/24/1984 1/2/2008 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099617265 3 Schneider,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 9/17/2007 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099617265 4 Schneider,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 9/17/2007 1/10/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3402.845 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100178100 0 Schneider,John F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1771.908 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100178100 1 Schneider,John F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 8/20/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099415899 0 Schneider,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041436549 0 Schneider,Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1974 12/2/1974 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2149.346 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00041436549 1 Schneider,Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1974 12/2/1974 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034751376 0 Schneider,Mary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1973 10/15/1973 2/6/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112966128 0 Schneider,Matthew Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/2011 1/27/2011 1/27/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108271152 0 Schneider,Renee R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 12/27/2004 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.99 206 Clerical Yes
00044285967 0 Schneider,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1977 2/2/1977 2/2/1977 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00106387776 0 Schneider,Steven W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 285.988 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106387776 1 Schneider,Steven W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087406902 0 Schneider,Yvette R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1994 1/4/1994 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101015640 0 Schnell,Debra Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101015640 1 Schnell,Debra Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2221.877 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112782681 0 Schnell,Jenna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106058403 0 Schnell,Paul P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106058403 1 Schnell,Paul P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 11/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106058403 2 Schnell,Paul P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103065831 0 Schnepper,Lisa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2001 1/4/2001 1/4/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.576 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112728528 0 Schnettler,James Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112728528 1 Schnettler,James Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102915945 0 Schnickels,Marvin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 195.652 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102915945 1 Schnickels,Marvin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 857.143 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111676356 0 Schnieder,Gail J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112626261 0 Schoaf,Justin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/17/2011 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102895254 0 Schob,Sandra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076767867 0 Schober Martin,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/1994 8/1/2003 7/15/2005 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1489.914 B Biweekly 0.72 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00076767867 1 Schober Martin,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/1994 8/1/2003 5/9/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107472816 1 Schock,Bonnie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00051179337 0 Schock,Kathleen B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1990 3/14/1990 7/10/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110070279 0 Schoeberlein,Jennifer Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2006 12/19/2006 6/9/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00084845277 0 Schoeder,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1981 5/26/1981 5/26/1981 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112144032 0 Schoen,Andrew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074663820 0 Schoen,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1489.13 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty No
00074663820 1 Schoen,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2402.908 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112031271 0 Schoen,Joseph M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112031271 1 Schoen,Joseph M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109103049 0 Schoen,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11D Classified MMA&MAPE Non-Exempt E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00003194037 0 Schoenberger,Annette V D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1987 3/9/1987 9/6/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00009910692 0 Schoenborn,Pamela Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 2/11/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105363027 2 Schoeneberger,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 30.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008809020 0 Schoenecker,Craig V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/26/1976 4/26/1976 4/10/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4596.628 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050133105 0 Schoenecker,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 1/7/1990 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2166.245 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112682691 0 Schoenecker,Matthew M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 241.379 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105355305 0 Schoenfuss,Heiko L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00105355305 1 Schoenfuss,Heiko L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089501247 0 Schoenle,Le Ann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1975 8/27/1975 8/26/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4817.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089501247 1 Schoenle,Le Ann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1975 8/27/1975 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089501247 2 Schoenle,Le Ann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1975 8/27/1975 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089501247 3 Schoenle,Le Ann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1975 8/27/1975 5/20/2011 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 50.07 H Hourly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112620816 0 Schoenleben,Brianna Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087991299 0 Schoephoerster,Kurt J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1982 7/1/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.371 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034870671 0 Schoephoerster,Ronald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1983 8/29/1983 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067909941 0 Schoeppner,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C576 MAPE FT GT 6 mos Sal GT 7 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1992 9/16/1992 9/25/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00089946351 0 Scholberg,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1981 8/18/1981 8/4/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00080256429 0 Scholer Kliewer,Catherine R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/23/1996 1/23/1996 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044103312 0 Scholer,Sheryl Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044103312 1 Scholer,Sheryl Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3156.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111360249 0 Scholla,James H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001604 College Bkstore Supv E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2008 8/7/2008 8/7/2008 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 19.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00093786462 0 Scholla,Monica S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1995 8/23/2004 6/2/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099783486 0 Scholtens,Kimberly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1997 5/13/1997 5/16/2007 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111792978 0 Scholtz,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/2009 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111063150 0 Scholtz,JoAnn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101096325 0 Scholz,Daryl David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1998 9/9/1998 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111995532 0 Scholz,Stephane W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 6/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1302.092 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111995532 1 Scholz,Stephane W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111995532 2 Scholz,Stephane W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2705.128 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107576271 0 Schomberg,Jessica J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2518.113 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108234126 0 Schomer,Michael John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105156315 0 Schommer,Barbara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2001 5/4/2001 9/11/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00077627880 0 Schon,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1994 6/15/1994 6/15/1994 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090491049 0 Schones,Edward L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1986 9/15/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110779812 0 Schoniger,Anita Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/9/2007 10/9/2007 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110779812 1 Schoniger,Anita Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 S Seasonal C Classified 10/9/2007 10/9/2007 1/14/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical No
00111615768 0 Schoon,Roger E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00089541045 0 Schoonhoven,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 936.082 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089541045 1 Schoonhoven,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089541045 2 Schoonhoven,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1714.286 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089541045 3 Schoonhoven,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 3/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112619034 0 Schoonover,Laura Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112554684 0 Schoper,Wayne W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2112.403 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110747538 0 Schorn,David John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 9/25/2007 9/25/2007 9/25/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107744868 0 Schorn-Rhoda,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 8/16/2011 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 768.539 B Biweekly 0.31 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108393417 1 Schorsch,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T653 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 8/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111474891 0 Schossow,Nicollet Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105203736 0 Schott,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2108.159 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105203736 1 Schott,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 6/8/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107548155 0 Schouten,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 9/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1902.049 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107548155 1 Schouten,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4783.8 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112907817 0 Schouveller,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 597.295 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112907817 1 Schouveller,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 6/3/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 510.581 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102308976 0 Schradle,Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2000 3/21/2000 5/16/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103102362 0 Schramel,Jamie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112295403 0 Schramm,Barbara Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 346.852 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00016639128 0 Schramski,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1986 9/22/1986 2/1/1989 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00006542316 0 Schrank,Gordon D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00006542316 1 Schrank,Gordon D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00069858558 0 Schrantz,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1993 2/24/1993 3/6/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089578071 0 Schreck,Mark S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 10/19/1997 6/6/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089578071 1 Schreck,Mark S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 10/19/1997 10/19/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108983655 0 Schreiber,Charles A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.076 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00018606357 0 Schreiber,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1976 9/20/1976 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1946.023 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109830303 2 Schreiber,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.61 210 MN State College Faculty No
00002555586 0 Schreiber,Francis B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 9/6/1983 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002555586 1 Schreiber,Francis B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 9/6/1983 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112861485 0 Schreiber,Jane Clare E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112635468 0 Schreiber,Liana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107605971 0 Schreifels,Gerald Pete E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112716351 0 Schreifels,Theresa Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 467.532 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106475391 0 Schreifels,Troy B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/8/2002 12/8/2002 12/8/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101348775 0 Schreiner,Kelli Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1999 1/13/1999 10/2/2000 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112677246 0 Schreiner,Rachel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109369458 0 Schreiner,Scott Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/15/2006 2/15/2006 2/15/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1719.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111550824 0 Schreiner,Steven James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109157499 0 Schreurs,Susan Davis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/21/2005 4/4/2008 10/21/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112316985 0 Schreurs,Tory J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 000266 Electrician E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 F Full-Time 2 93 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112012758 0 Schreyer,Samuel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2730.536 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109975734 1 Schrock,Keturah B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/13/2006 1/22/2009 3/27/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103050189 0 Schroder,Ann L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103050189 1 Schroder,Ann L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112799016 0 Schroeder,Brita Keely E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1468.321 B Biweekly 0.69 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101916045 0 Schroeder,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101916045 1 Schroeder,Catherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100746657 1 Schroeder,Chad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/1998 5/12/1998 7/19/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109369359 0 Schroeder,Corey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082920519 1 Schroeder,Dennis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/2/1973 7/2/1973 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3489.917 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111005928 0 Schroeder,Erik S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/8/2008 1/4/2011 2/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 263.736 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108353223 1 Schroeder,Gretchen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106138791 1 Schroeder,Heather H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2003 6/9/2003 6/9/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111108690 0 Schroeder,Jamie Katherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 4/22/2008 4/22/2008 10/6/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00111108690 1 Schroeder,Jamie Katherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2008 4/22/2008 3/23/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112983849 0 Schroeder,Kristin Carrie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/11/2011 2/11/2011 2/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00057601071 1 Schroeder,Lorelei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057601071 2 Schroeder,Lorelei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112745556 0 Schroeder,Lorrie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00090380664 5 Schroeder,Michael John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/1999 5/11/1999 4/5/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112048695 0 Schroeder,NaDean Erin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111934647 0 Schroeder,Nelida E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 504.474 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112580721 0 Schroeder,Paul Marcus E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 15 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087156927 0 Schroeder,Phillip J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T084 MnSCU St Cloud TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 1/24/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3776.284 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00086151978 0 Schroeder,Rebecca Gail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 10/11/1993 9/16/2002 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.95 206 Clerical Yes
00105296499 0 Schroeder,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 8/7/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106237395 2 Schroeder,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2002 10/29/2002 1/1/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00106237395 3 Schroeder,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2002 10/29/2002 1/1/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4194.079 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112162347 0 Schroeder,Stefanie Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 008754 Proj Supervisor E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 L Limited U Unclassified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101849814 0 Schroeder,Stephen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/29/1993 8/19/1999 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 449.438 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108565677 0 Schroeder,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 615.388 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109842282 0 Schroeder,Tania M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/20/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109842282 1 Schroeder,Tania M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/20/2008 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109842282 2 Schroeder,Tania M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/20/2008 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109842282 3 Schroeder,Tania M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 1/4/2009 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1565.217 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112714767 0 Schroeder,William Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 449.438 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109952271 0 Schroepfer,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 002238 Building Svcs Lead E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 3 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102994947 0 Schrom,Patricia AnnGoeden E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T664 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3601.533 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111615273 0 Schrot,Krystal Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 12/9/2008 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110990385 0 Schrubbe,Gordon C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112784562 0 Schrunk,Timothy Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109203930 0 Schrup,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2005 10/1/2005 10/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105240366 0 Schrupp,Scott H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100703097 1 Schrupp,Timothy John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100703097 2 Schrupp,Timothy John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099487476 1 Schubitzke,Martin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1997 4/5/1997 1/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099487476 2 Schubitzke,Martin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/1997 4/5/1997 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112548744 0 Schuchman,Heidi K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/8/2010 4/8/2010 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 480 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107578845 0 Schuck,Holly Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107578845 1 Schuck,Holly Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 8/14/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00018845640 0 Schuck,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1969 9/16/1969 9/12/1979 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.67 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00024365979 2 Schueler,Ricky P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1989 5/30/2003 5/30/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1671.65 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109064439 1 Schuelke,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112964148 0 Schueller,Jake E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111824064 0 Schueller,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00058011822 0 Schueller,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 002108 Electrician Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 6/5/2009 F Full-Time 2 96 6 27.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019159866 0 Schueneman,Mike E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1985 6/26/1985 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00090227115 0 Schueppert,Barbara Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1979 8/23/1979 7/1/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109664973 0 Schuerman,Kelly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2006 6/15/2006 6/15/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109086021 0 Schuette,Sandra Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 4/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1043.478 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034194600 0 Schuft,Beverly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 002091 MnSCU Information Systems Mgr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1972 10/24/1972 9/11/2000 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 55.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108411138 0 Schug,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/2004 11/23/2004 11/23/2004 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.65 206 Clerical Yes
00102427281 0 Schuh,Ryan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000249 Duplicating Shop Supv E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 5/22/2000 5/22/2000 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00072398799 0 Schuh,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3122.43 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072398799 1 Schuh,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105293133 0 Schuh,Wendy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 9/13/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2573.027 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112966524 0 Schuh-Dodge,Jason Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093803094 0 Schuldt,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1995 12/6/1995 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.7 207 Technical Yes
00109302336 0 Schuldt,William Milo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 6/4/2008 6/28/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.91 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109302336 1 Schuldt,William Milo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 6/4/2008 6/28/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109302336 2 Schuldt,William Milo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 6/4/2008 6/28/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101844072 0 Schulke,Robyn G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112049982 0 Schull,Jonathan Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 958.701 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00075807171 0 Schull,Kevin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1994 3/14/1994 10/25/2002 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00043008273 0 Schuller,Wendy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1986 7/30/1986 11/1/2004 F Full-Time N6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00071116056 0 Schulman,Barbara B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/1993 5/17/1993 5/17/1993 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 0.95 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112388760 0 Schulte,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00087924276 0 Schulte,Donald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087924276 2 Schulte,Donald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2165.538 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087924276 4 Schulte,Donald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 8/4/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087924276 7 Schulte,Donald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 8/4/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102398076 1 Schulte,Gerald B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/8/2000 5/8/2000 3/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101059596 1 Schulte,Kathryn I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/25/1999 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101059596 2 Schulte,Kathryn I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/25/1999 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2473.54 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00031492494 1 Schulte,Kendra Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/19/1986 2/19/1986 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110848518 0 Schulte,Thomas Bernard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110196603 1 Schultz,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/5/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 18.29 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00089842896 0 Schultz,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1990 11/30/1990 5/26/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089842896 2 Schultz,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1990 11/30/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2020.881 B Biweekly 0.77 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099989010 1 Schultz,Chris J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/30/1997 3/4/2009 9/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099989010 2 Schultz,Chris J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/30/1997 3/4/2009 9/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099989010 3 Schultz,Chris J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/30/1997 3/4/2009 9/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1649.065 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099989010 4 Schultz,Chris J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/1997 3/4/2009 5/20/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111442914 0 Schultz,Cynthia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00018810099 1 Schultz,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/16/1988 2/16/1988 10/2/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019500921 0 Schultz,Dennis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000143 Cabinet Maker E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1972 9/5/1972 1/25/1984 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008158887 0 Schultz,Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/8/1985 4/1/1991 9/2/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.576 B Biweekly 0.77 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008158887 1 Schultz,Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/8/1985 4/1/1991 9/2/1986 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1031.464 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101036034 0 Schultz,Emily E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1980 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087841413 0 Schultz,Frank J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1983 7/25/1983 7/25/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087841413 1 Schultz,Frank J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1983 7/25/1983 7/25/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.14 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111624282 0 Schultz,Heather Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106079094 0 Schultz,Jeff E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106079094 1 Schultz,Jeff E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106079094 2 Schultz,Jeff E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 837.209 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111996225 0 Schultz,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2740.06 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111996225 1 Schultz,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105241257 2 Schultz,Melissa P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/4/2001 9/26/2007 5/16/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3289.474 B Biweekly 0.92 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110481228 0 Schultz,Michael Aaron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110481228 1 Schultz,Michael Aaron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105962769 0 Schultz,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2002 6/8/2002 6/8/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105450048 0 Schultz,Michelle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2001 8/28/2001 8/29/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086035653 0 Schultz,Monica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/26/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 245.902 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112799313 0 Schultz,Richard Wade E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2010 10/1/2010 10/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 750.966 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107728533 0 Schultz,Sara K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1805.3 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108216405 0 Schultz,Steve C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108348372 0 Schultz,Teresa G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 16.22 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112718430 0 Schultz,Zachary Philip E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108297783 0 Schultze,Wendy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 9/14/2004 9/14/2004 9/14/2004 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00102552120 0 Schulz,Cynthia JoAn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41M MnSCU Ank Ram Camb Records/Reg E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111994740 0 Schulz,David Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000414 Laborer General E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/2009 7/8/2010 10/22/2010 I Intermittent 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00069658974 0 Schulz,Debra Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/3/1993 2/3/1993 1/3/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112247388 0 Schulz,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112622301 0 Schulz,Karla Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00081398097 0 Schulz,Kimberly K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01D MnSCU BSU Class Grant & Agency E Executive 000455 Medical Technologist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1994 12/13/1994 12/13/1994 I Intermittent 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.01 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00019001862 1 Schulz,Lynne S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/10/1985 10/10/1985 6/1/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00085329090 0 Schulz,Shelly K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2000 8/29/2000 1/16/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00041917689 0 Schulze,Kimberly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2468.462 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00041917689 1 Schulze,Kimberly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088921305 0 Schulze,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1985 8/20/1985 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 8660.92 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099212751 1 Schumacher,Debra D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/29/1996 6/8/2010 6/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112778523 0 Schumacher,Diane Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.45 206 Clerical No
00111127005 0 Schumacher,Dora K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11K Unclassified Exempt MMA&MAPE E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109085625 0 Schumacher,Julie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C553 MnSCU Rainy River CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 29.22 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087156036 0 Schumacher,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1988 8/1/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019341036 0 Schumacher,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1986 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019341036 1 Schumacher,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1986 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110675961 0 Schumacher,Terri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/23/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112850595 0 Schumacher-Stankey,Joann C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 12/20/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00058617504 3 Schumann,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1991 1/9/2003 8/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113134032 0 Schumann,Jamie Alexandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.14 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100175328 0 Schumann,Karen Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00092257110 0 Schumann,Lyle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1994 10/22/1994 5/2/1998 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092257110 1 Schumann,Lyle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1994 10/22/1994 7/31/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 37.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092257110 2 Schumann,Lyle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1994 10/22/1994 5/2/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092257110 3 Schumann,Lyle S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/22/1994 10/22/1994 7/31/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00002961882 0 Schumann,Paul L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1987 7/20/1987 7/20/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4099.769 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110050974 0 Schumer,Annette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 12/5/2008 F Full-Time N7 63 13 19.65 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110050974 1 Schumer,Annette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 10/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 292.683 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110050974 2 Schumer,Annette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 10/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109102257 0 Schuminski,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52S MnSCU Ank Ram CC Records/Regst E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112244418 0 Schummer,Darci D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112244418 1 Schummer,Darci D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 6/7/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110088198 0 Schuneman,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110088198 1 Schuneman,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086986548 0 Schunke,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1991 8/30/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3 58 14 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00003722202 1 Schur,Kathleen H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/1978 7/31/1978 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 315.789 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111108591 0 Schurhammer,Kelly Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112552506 1 Schuster,Craig P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112525281 0 Schuster,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108173043 0 Schuster,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 4/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108173043 3 Schuster,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 4/6/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2794.872 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108173043 4 Schuster,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 6/6/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 580.92 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100411740 0 Schutt,Donna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1997 12/15/1997 9/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112244319 0 Schutte,Therese E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 631.579 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086225337 2 Schutz,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1995 11/13/1993 11/20/2006 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 22.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108608148 1 Schutz,Melissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/2005 3/21/2005 3/21/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 921.951 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085504914 0 Schutz,Nadine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1983 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089997633 1 Schutz,Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/15/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089997633 2 Schutz,Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/15/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089997633 3 Schutz,Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/15/1994 1/8/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 75 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027324792 0 Schutz,Ruth H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1971 12/27/1971 12/18/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105885153 0 Schuur,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112673286 0 Schuweiler,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical No
00109498752 0 Schwab,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111252438 0 Schwab,Victoria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 002368 Personnel Officer Senior Supv E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 11/24/2010 F Full-Time N16E 12 11 25.07 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112253526 0 Schwabe,Barry E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2010 8/24/2011 1/13/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112580622 0 Schwachtgen,Leah R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2010 7/16/2010 7/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2180 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111677544 0 Schwalboski,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111677544 1 Schwalboski,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111677544 2 Schwalboski,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111677544 3 Schwalboski,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100536777 0 Schwanke,Mary Angela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/28/1998 8/16/1999 5/9/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100536777 1 Schwanke,Mary Angela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/28/1998 8/16/1999 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.77 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101878623 0 Schwantes,Kathy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T724 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3278.736 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112744863 0 Schwark,Scot Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1031.25 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112744863 1 Schwark,Scot Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 347.825 B Biweekly 0.05 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100328283 0 Schwartz,Carl M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107781795 0 Schwartz,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107781795 2 Schwartz,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109134729 0 Schwartz,Douglas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2005 10/12/2011 10/13/2005 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101091474 0 Schwartz,Eugene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110289069 0 Schwartz,Jeremy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 33.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110289069 1 Schwartz,Jeremy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 L Limited U Unclassified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 16E 15 11 26.13 H Hourly 0.5 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101721510 0 Schwartz,Lawrence Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2590.868 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00006434604 1 Schwartz,R S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1973 9/4/1973 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3476.083 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099609543 0 Schwartz,Sherry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E263S A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/16/1996 12/16/1996 7/28/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3712.213 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00108583992 0 Schwartz,Theresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108919503 0 Schwartz,Verna D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 6/20/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110482218 0 Schwartzbauer,Melody A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 6/4/2007 6/20/2011 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047257155 0 Schwartzkopf,Louis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100656666 0 Schwartzkopf,Lucie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 3/1/1999 F Full-Time N6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00002262447 0 Schwartzkopf,Rebecca E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094679937 0 Schwarz,Laura Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2487.59 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00094679937 2 Schwarz,Laura Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107797932 0 Schwarz,Rodney A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2004 7/2/2008 1/15/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030142530 0 Schwarze,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 000455 Medical Technologist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 S Seasonal C Classified 12/2/1974 12/2/1974 9/8/1981 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111403809 0 Schwarzhoff,Jody L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 8/28/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1148.787 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101676267 0 Schwarzkopf,Betty J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04U MnSCU STC Coll Social Science E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1999 6/11/1999 9/3/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112679325 0 Schwarzkopf,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 371.134 B Biweekly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112612797 0 Schwarzkopf,Emily Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027484578 0 Schwarzkopf,Gail L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1987 10/23/1987 1/10/1996 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102872484 1 Schwarzrock,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 7/29/2005 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111524391 0 Schwarzrock,Kelsey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52A MnSCU Ank Ram CC Pres Staff E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 23.72 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101035143 1 Schwarzwalter,Loren E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/2008 8/20/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3052.632 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109571616 0 Schwegman,Carrie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2161.317 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107807238 1 Schwegman,Constance R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 997.54 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00013153140 0 Schwegman,Steven Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1987 3/9/1998 8/27/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 449.438 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00048710376 0 Schweickhardt,Kurt F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102391740 0 Schweiger,Wes G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109759320 0 Schweigert,Francis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.133 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109759320 1 Schweigert,Francis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 7/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 208.497 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00035494074 0 Schweim,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1982 11/10/1982 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00092391255 0 Schweim,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092391255 2 Schweim,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 789.474 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106059888 0 Schweiss,Rita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109495386 0 Schweitzer,Tricia D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101500938 0 Schwendeman,Nancy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1999 4/1/1999 7/18/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.31 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101081376 0 Schwerin,Jeri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3472.27 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101081376 2 Schwerin,Jeri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112335993 0 Schweser,Greg R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S000 MNSCU OOC Classified Misc E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 3/9/2010 3/9/2010 3/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00087523425 0 Schwichtenberg,Donovan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007004 MnScCUPresident/Vice Chanc II E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 7/1/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6487.471 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00014111955 0 Schwieger,Bradley Jule E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1976 8/31/1976 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00014111955 1 Schwieger,Bradley Jule E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1976 8/31/1976 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086779935 0 Schwieger,Robin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044917092 0 Schwieger,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044917092 2 Schwieger,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 12/21/2004 I Intermittent 7 59 12 17.13 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095683104 0 Schwieters,Don E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/13/1996 3/6/2010 7/27/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00079601346 1 Schwinghammer,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1994 7/1/1995 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108270855 0 Schwinghammer-Johnson,Amy Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 1/7/2009 1/6/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112198086 0 Schwingler,Ryan James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099955647 0 Schwint,Jennifer Lee Zeig E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1997 5/30/1997 5/30/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00070314156 1 Schwoch,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 000270 Electronic Technician E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1993 3/29/1993 3/29/1993 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031840281 0 Scofield,Cherie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/2006 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00031840281 1 Scofield,Cherie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/2006 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112285503 0 Scofield,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112285503 1 Scofield,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108939798 0 Scofield,Vera K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41C MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Edu Svcs E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112344309 0 Scott,Allison J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00073084176 1 Scott,Andrea Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1995 8/14/1995 8/21/1997 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111655962 0 Scott,Andrew Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.58 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110779317 0 Scott,Angie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2007 1/14/2008 10/6/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110779317 1 Scott,Angie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2007 1/14/2008 10/6/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1574.161 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112257981 0 Scott,Benjamin H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 333.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105661215 0 Scott,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 2/28/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099542718 0 Scott,Chad S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 141.289 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099542718 1 Scott,Chad S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00064972314 0 Scott,Diane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.45 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101073753 0 Scott,Dianne S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2393.617 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102774276 0 Scott,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112410738 0 Scott,Jesse W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 1/21/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108935343 0 Scott,Joanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 001376 MnSCU Student Activ Coord E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/3/2005 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108935343 1 Scott,Joanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/3/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108309663 0 Scott,Kim ABarthelemy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 3/12/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 562.5 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108309663 1 Scott,Kim ABarthelemy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00016768125 0 Scott,Kirby J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00016768125 1 Scott,Kirby J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2854.737 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112003650 0 Scott,Kristin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3729.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112003650 1 Scott,Kristin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112668633 0 Scott,Krystal Patrice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.68 207 Technical Yes
00112668633 1 Scott,Krystal Patrice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 4/7/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00022666347 2 Scott,Larry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/2/1969 7/2/1969 7/1/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090926550 0 Scott,Maryl Jeanette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1992 12/1/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090926550 1 Scott,Maryl Jeanette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1992 12/1/1992 6/20/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1541.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090926550 2 Scott,Maryl Jeanette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1992 1/10/2005 1/11/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 603.659 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111936132 0 Scott,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073641249 0 Scott,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00011342133 0 Scott,Timothy W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1974 9/11/1974 9/8/1982 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00005560434 0 Scott-Halverson,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00023788611 0 Scovill,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 12/23/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00023788611 1 Scovill,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023788611 2 Scovill,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2854.738 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102237597 0 Scow,Kay L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2000 1/22/2000 7/16/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102237597 1 Scow,Kay L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2000 1/22/2000 7/16/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106242147 0 Scribner,Jeremy Ray E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2002 10/29/2002 10/7/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000886050 0 Scrivner,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1975 9/2/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000886050 1 Scrivner,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1975 9/2/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3527.158 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00008679132 0 Scully,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2650.277 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008679132 1 Scully,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112682394 0 Scully,Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112682394 1 Scully,Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089865072 2 Seaberg,David G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1972 9/1/1972 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106421337 0 Seaberg,Glenn Lewis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/6/2003 1/18/2005 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 449.438 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107458263 0 Seaborn,Allison C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107458263 2 Seaborn,Allison C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107458263 3 Seaborn,Allison C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107458263 4 Seaborn,Allison C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4267.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107458263 5 Seaborn,Allison C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 2/24/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1048.246 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111395097 0 Seaborn,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.48 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111395097 1 Seaborn,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 666.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00049511187 1 Seaburg,Deborah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1989 8/22/1996 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112919796 0 Sealy,Winston D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1618.924 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112919796 1 Sealy,Winston D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108453213 0 Seamans,Darlene MarieCurtis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112746546 0 Seamon,Solvejg S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099709038 0 Searcy,Renate E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112279860 0 Sears,Kathleen Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2010 1/28/2010 1/28/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106976133 1 Sears,Tina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2003 5/12/2003 5/12/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106976133 2 Sears,Tina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2003 5/12/2003 9/21/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 635.294 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112658832 0 Seay,Alys M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 T Temporary C Classified 8/23/2010 8/22/2011 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00002651121 0 Sebastian,Kay Collins E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1987 9/28/1987 9/28/1987 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2504.751 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00003053556 0 Sebastian,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003053556 1 Sebastian,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00047348136 0 Sebberson,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3433.366 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110786148 0 Sebera,Brian PeterKaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/3/2007 8/3/2011 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099617166 0 Secklin,Pam L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099617166 1 Secklin,Pam L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107481429 0 Secott,Timothy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107481429 1 Secott,Timothy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101832489 0 Secrest,Patricia F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101832489 1 Secrest,Patricia F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 5/21/2001 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.2 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00112481721 0 Sedki,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2010 5/27/2010 5/27/2010 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109154232 0 Seeber,Candace A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 10/20/2005 10/20/2005 10/20/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.53 206 Clerical Yes
00041756220 0 Seefeldt,Barbara K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1967 9/6/1967 6/27/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00022858803 0 Seefeldt,Charles W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1977 1/21/1977 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111044142 0 Seeland,Cara Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2008 2/22/2008 9/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101343924 0 Seevers,Benjamin R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1999 10/15/2007 4/13/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 184.304 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112641804 0 Sefah,Kwame E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00033886314 0 Sefkow,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2235.36 B Biweekly 0.61 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109810503 0 Segal,Scott P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109810503 1 Segal,Scott P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1544.708 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067309605 0 Segar,Kimberly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3170.103 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100237896 0 Seglem,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100237896 1 Seglem,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 2/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106028406 0 Segovia,Joann R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/5/2002 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106028406 2 Segovia,Joann R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/5/2002 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1801.713 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111199374 0 Seha,Victor Adam E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C576 MAPE FT GT 6 mos Sal GT 7 E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112803867 0 Seibel,Ellen Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 T Temporary C Classified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00045364869 0 Seibel,Renae M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 S Seasonal C Classified 9/1/1970 9/1/1970 9/14/1981 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105678144 0 Seibold,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2001 1/10/2001 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 533.44 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109873863 0 Seibring,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00002659041 0 Seibring,Ronald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1985 3/10/1985 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3442.759 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112718727 0 Seifert,Carmian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112718727 1 Seifert,Carmian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 1/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033623172 0 Seifert,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1975 2/14/1975 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043448130 0 Seifert,Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043448130 1 Seifert,Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2283.33 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00033845625 0 Seifert,Jacqueline Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1987 9/21/1987 3/29/2000 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical Yes
00086042682 0 Seifert,Judi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1988 4/11/1988 9/8/1997 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105669927 0 Seifert,Kathleen Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2002 1/10/2002 1/6/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109335600 0 Seifert,Nicole Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/24/2006 1/24/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112719717 0 Seiford,Linda C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2736.454 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046185975 0 Seiler,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/1988 12/6/1988 7/24/2008 P Part-Time MCUA 01 2 3453.831 B Biweekly 0.53 220 Manager No
00011311245 1 Seiler,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1989 9/18/1989 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6130.268 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00088875270 1 Seim,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1977 8/1/1977 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112144329 0 Seitz,Aloysious M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107553897 0 Seitz,Amity H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002592 Child Care Center Coord 1 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/1995 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 F Full-Time 7 66 12 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00107553897 1 Seitz,Amity H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1995 9/2/2003 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1607.578 B Biweekly 0.83 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00100211265 3 Seitz,Todd C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 4/15/2000 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 32.6 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110671209 0 Seivert,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00046687509 0 Sejnoha,Charlene L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ E26U9 MnSCU System Office ETC Bldg 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 1/10/2000 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100400850 0 Sejnoha,Sheila K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112687542 0 Sekimoto,Sachi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112687542 1 Sekimoto,Sachi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102665277 0 Sekizovic,Amela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2000 7/25/2000 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106125327 2 Selbach,Deborah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/6/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106125327 3 Selbach,Deborah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 1/6/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1923.077 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012141162 0 Selby,Jacquelyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1978 1/3/1978 1/3/1978 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012141162 2 Selby,Jacquelyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1978 1/3/1978 1/3/1978 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108215712 0 Seldat,Erin Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 522.27 B Biweekly 0.32 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00003070287 0 Seldat,George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1985 3/4/1985 9/8/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2218.024 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00003070287 1 Seldat,George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1985 3/4/1985 9/8/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086223555 0 Seleski,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/30/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00091983375 1 Seleski,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/1984 3/30/1996 4/5/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109103544 0 Selin,Larry R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109438461 0 Sell,Billie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109438461 1 Sell,Billie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105723387 0 Sell,Jeremy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 10/11/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030906216 0 Sell,Marion R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1976 2/23/1976 10/9/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00053528013 0 Sell,Terry B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1990 6/13/1990 11/23/1994 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110709621 0 Selland,Sue Marty E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 1/7/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1692.308 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112613886 0 Sellers,Jason Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1876.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112004739 0 Sellnau,Ron L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T604 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Admn E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3678.161 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111549933 0 Sellner,Katherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T043 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 24.79 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089029908 0 Sellner,Sandra Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/7/1988 10/7/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112675068 0 Selly,Patricia E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087432444 0 Selmecki,Pamela Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/1980 1/14/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3293.269 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087432444 1 Selmecki,Pamela Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/1980 1/14/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110810106 0 Selmecki,Sean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105935148 0 Selness,Dan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2002 6/14/2002 3/29/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101843577 0 Selton,Julie Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/27/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045514161 0 Seltveit,Scott C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111388959 0 Seltz,Corinne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111388959 1 Seltz,Corinne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108229869 0 Selvig,Wade Harris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3556.969 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089699049 2 Selvius,Norman J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1970 8/28/1970 9/2/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 26.73 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089699049 5 Selvius,Norman J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 S Seasonal C Classified 8/28/1970 8/28/1970 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008673687 0 Selzler,Korella E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1987 2/11/1987 3/5/1997 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111265209 0 Sem,Jessica Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C423 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112780008 0 Semaan,Jacqueline Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 12/2/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2692.819 B Biweekly 0.45 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111337974 0 Semans,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52E MnSCU Ank Ram CC Financial Aid E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108350649 0 Seminitis,Julie Ingmire E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 8/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1264.865 B Biweekly 0.39 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00029823651 0 Semke,Gloria A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1988 5/18/1988 5/18/1988 I Intermittent 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.99 206 Clerical Yes
00107367975 0 Semler,Shawn P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2804.396 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00068165955 0 Senbeta,Nardos E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/21/1992 9/21/1992 5/14/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101886147 0 Senchea,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101886147 1 Senchea,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102217203 1 Sendecky,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2000 6/23/2009 8/13/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086901012 0 Senechal,Joyce Randall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1983 10/17/1983 8/5/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012031569 0 Senger,Dennis O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1976 9/14/1976 9/14/1976 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111200067 0 Senger,James G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 333.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089018424 0 Senger,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1991 3/11/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089018424 3 Senger,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1991 3/11/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1970.82 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111234618 0 Senko,Angela Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 2/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109819809 0 Senkyr,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035674155 0 Senn,Darla D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1985 7/10/1985 4/27/2006 F Full-Time 6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111012462 0 Senn,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 19.92 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111673881 0 Senn,Geoffrey W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111673881 1 Senn,Geoffrey W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00109821888 0 Senn,Laura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3512.82 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109821888 1 Senn,Laura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/18/2010 7/6/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109821888 2 Senn,Laura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/18/2010 7/6/2010 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 57.22 H Hourly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102119985 0 Senn,Marie Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109438758 0 Senne,Timothy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109438758 1 Senne,Timothy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 8/7/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 22.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112639032 0 Senska,Lonne Eldon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/6/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107434404 0 Senstad,Allen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/23/2003 7/23/2003 7/23/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 810 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095636079 4 Senty,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1997 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105922872 0 Senum,Amoreena R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109040580 0 Seo,Kyounghee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109040580 1 Seo,Kyounghee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112345299 0 Sepahsalar,Ardeshir E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006633099 0 Seppa,Carmen O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1983 9/2/1983 9/5/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111662694 0 Seppanen,Christine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111662694 1 Seppanen,Christine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2435.288 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055120032 0 Seppanen,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055120032 1 Seppanen,Linda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 327.777 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110677248 0 Seppelt,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085414824 0 Seran,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T041 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1994 7/18/1994 10/9/1997 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112786245 0 Serig,Bridget P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 930.233 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101238687 0 Serna,Gloria R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 S Seasonal C Classified 7/1/1995 1/20/1990 10/22/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical Yes
00076937454 0 Serrano,Ramon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/1994 7/18/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3197.215 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072811431 0 Serratore,Thomas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5709.627 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107816445 1 Serrioz,Alicia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 12/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105398073 0 Sertich,Sally Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105398073 1 Sertich,Sally Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109760607 0 Sertich,Steve Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2006 7/15/2006 7/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108260757 0 Sertich,Tallie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110983158 0 Serva,Darcie Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2008 2/5/2008 2/5/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107403219 0 Server,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3216.635 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107403219 1 Server,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107403219 2 Server,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111528747 0 Serwa,Angela R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 10/17/2008 10/17/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00104986530 0 Serwa,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 5/3/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110005731 2 Setala,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2007 11/1/2007 11/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108202050 0 Seth,Mary Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108202050 1 Seth,Mary Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4347.864 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111393810 1 Sethi,Vinod K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1198.509 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107739126 0 Sethuraju,Nadarajan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107739126 3 Sethuraju,Nadarajan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 5/28/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 44.96 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093002382 0 Setley,Keith R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1987 8/31/1998 8/31/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093002382 1 Setley,Keith R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1987 8/31/1998 12/21/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093002382 2 Setley,Keith R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1987 8/31/1998 8/31/1998 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 65 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00068505030 0 Setnosky,Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1992 10/21/1992 7/25/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068505030 1 Setnosky,Julie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1992 10/21/1992 7/25/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1142.238 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00035761572 1 Setrum,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 11/17/2009 F Full-Time 6 67 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112915836 0 Settergren,Nicole M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1269.329 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109070874 0 Setterholm,Keith D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 211.765 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085633020 1 Settle,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 7/1/1995 11/25/1985 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112281444 0 Sevcik,Chera Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103189086 0 Sevcik,Lorraine Maas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2001 3/12/2001 3/12/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109978803 0 Sever,Adam W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 F Full-Time 7 66 14 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110649627 0 Severino-Krogstad,Rosalina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2007 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095710329 0 Severn,Elizabeth K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 8/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1857.877 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047346354 0 Severns,Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1987 9/10/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4298.692 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047346354 1 Severns,Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1987 9/10/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00073404639 2 Severns,Thomas Lloyd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1993 1/13/2010 8/29/2000 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109660617 0 Severson,Amber Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 6/14/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 4800 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109660617 1 Severson,Amber Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.46 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109660617 2 Severson,Amber Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 6/8/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109660617 3 Severson,Amber Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1171.875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111470337 0 Severson,Benjamin S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 585.366 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102167406 0 Severson,Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102167406 1 Severson,Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111571317 0 Severson,Jacquelyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00051137757 1 Severson,Julia G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1990 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.3 206 Clerical Yes
00109723581 1 Severson,Julie Rebecca E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111854061 0 Severson,Mechelle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2009 5/19/2009 5/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088099209 0 Severson,Monte F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1981 3/1/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112947219 0 Severson,Nicholas Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 521.739 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099751410 0 Severson,Ricky R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/1997 3/5/1997 4/22/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112187295 0 Severson,Ronald Merle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00086516694 0 Severson,Sharon E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1968 10/1/1968 9/26/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111162051 0 Severson,Shauna Lita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2008 5/16/2008 5/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00045421299 0 Severson,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045421299 1 Severson,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1159.758 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109073448 1 Sewall,Carl Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 8/24/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109073448 2 Sewall,Carl Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 8/24/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105365700 0 Seward,Michael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105365700 1 Seward,Michael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2854.737 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105365700 2 Seward,Michael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105365700 3 Seward,Michael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 5/31/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 705.882 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108230958 0 Sewell,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1857.877 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109229373 0 Sexton,Michael M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00072951813 0 Sexton,Patrick James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072951813 1 Sexton,Patrick James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112916232 0 Seydow,Megan Alexandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.55 207 Technical Yes
00099919710 0 Seyfried,Candace M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/1997 5/27/1997 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099919710 1 Seyfried,Candace M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/1997 5/27/1997 6/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.45 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105292935 0 Seymour,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105292935 1 Seymour,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057401586 0 Seymour,Karla K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52O MnSCU Ank Ram CC Counseling E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/1990 11/12/1997 6/6/2002 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00088661529 1 Seymour,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52B MnSCU Ank Ram CC Exec Mgmt E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1997 8/8/1997 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5496.245 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00088661529 2 Seymour,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1997 8/8/1997 7/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088661529 3 Seymour,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1997 8/8/1997 7/12/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111358962 0 Sezen,Ahmet S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110016027 0 Shadko,James H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2006 10/27/2006 10/27/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1278.409 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00101882583 0 Shafer,Troy Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1579.795 B Biweekly 0.88 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101882583 1 Shafer,Troy Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 674.157 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105682995 1 Shafer,Yvonne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 8/26/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102675969 0 Shaffer,Kathryn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/25/2000 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109039194 0 Shaffer,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E263X C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1771.908 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099188199 1 Shaffer,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S002 MnSCU OOC Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/1996 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111958209 0 Shaffer-Munson,Laura Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112013055 0 Shah,Anal D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109858815 0 Shah,Avani A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2166.667 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111356685 0 Shah,Hiral A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111356685 1 Shah,Hiral A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109801098 0 Shahin,Sami M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109801098 1 Shahin,Sami M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1835.192 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106328970 0 Shal,Patrick E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001969506 0 Shaman,William G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1987 11/2/1987 11/2/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3177.762 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105231654 0 Shamla,Richard O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T545 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106077411 0 Shanafelt,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106077411 1 Shanafelt,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112007115 0 Shanalingigwa,Oswald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112007115 1 Shanalingigwa,Oswald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00092478672 0 Shand,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/1989 6/15/1998 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092478672 1 Shand,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1989 6/15/1998 12/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092478672 2 Shand,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1989 6/15/1998 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111960981 0 Shangrow,Karla J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2009 7/23/2009 7/23/2009 F Full-Time N7 61 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109685169 0 Shanka,Urgo H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 10/31/2007 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112637547 0 Shanks,David Franklin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2046.211 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112799511 0 Shanks,Jason L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 11/4/2010 11/4/2010 1/14/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109074042 1 Shannon,Edgar C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2005 8/26/2005 8/26/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 385.321 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00040912047 0 Shannon,Maureen Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/10/1982 2/10/1982 2/10/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2181.608 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00040912047 1 Shannon,Maureen Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/10/1982 2/10/1982 2/10/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3296.336 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112743180 0 Shapiro,Benjamin Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.79 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110708829 0 Shapiro,Devora R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111410046 0 Sharbono,Marissa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108200862 0 Shariff,Ayesha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2442.085 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108200862 1 Shariff,Ayesha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2161.854 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111393216 0 Sharma,Mayura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00003683196 0 Sharma,Ved P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1976 9/13/1976 9/11/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101097414 0 Sharp,Martin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/23/2004 8/24/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101097414 2 Sharp,Martin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/23/2004 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105205419 2 Sharp,Michael David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 4/17/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2063.678 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00018895041 0 Sharp,Wayne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1978 3/29/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4642.644 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111298374 0 Sharpe,Kevin W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111298374 1 Sharpe,Kevin W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102696264 0 Shastri,Ananda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108970092 0 Shastri,Chizuko M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 461.538 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00050994900 0 Shaughnessy,Patrick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06C MnSCU WIN Class Student Union E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 2/22/1993 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109950390 0 Shaughnessy,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00002642310 0 Shaver,Gerald L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1979 10/1/2007 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 461.538 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108227493 0 Shaver,Jonathan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113073147 0 Shaw,Arneatrice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00008197695 0 Shaw,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04O MnSCU STC Halenbeck and NHC E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 2/1/1988 2/1/1988 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106969599 0 Shaw,Erinn Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2003 9/7/2005 5/14/2003 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111935835 0 Shaw,Jacob Arvis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111935835 1 Shaw,Jacob Arvis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099987624 0 Shaw,James F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/7/1997 7/7/1997 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 415.761 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107645571 1 Shaw,John Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023732082 0 Shaw,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1979 1/25/1979 9/25/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00058362282 0 Shaw,Mary Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00058362282 1 Shaw,Mary Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100087614 0 Shaw,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1997 8/4/1997 8/4/1997 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108395793 0 Shaw,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112481820 0 Shawgo,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/2010 4/6/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1801.435 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108551322 1 Shay,Jeffery Nathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2005 10/14/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012011373 0 Shay,Judith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 6/2/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112086513 0 Shea,Dana Nicole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112615470 0 Shea,Erin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111526668 0 Shea,Kathryn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 413.421 B Biweekly 0.09 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112106610 0 Shea,Kelly C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 33 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00058206060 1 Shea,Peter S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 1/13/2009 8/29/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108124830 0 Shea,Stephanie T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1889.888 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100971882 0 Sheaffer,Warren W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100971882 1 Sheaffer,Warren W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100971882 2 Sheaffer,Warren W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102132756 1 Shearer,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00073550268 0 Shearer,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/25/1993 10/25/1993 11/10/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3342.452 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112104729 0 Shebeck,Kellen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2009 9/15/2009 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 474.49 B Biweekly 0.11 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112235013 0 Sheck,Jason R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00066303765 0 Sheehan,Larry Chester E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1992 2/11/1993 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111301245 0 Sheehan,Mollee L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/21/2008 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00003224925 0 Sheehan,Therese E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003224925 1 Sheehan,Therese E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112031073 0 Sheehan,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C522 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT9 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112031073 1 Sheehan,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1147.96 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047672856 0 Sheets,Allen F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112036122 0 Sheets,Chad Tro E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112036122 1 Sheets,Chad Tro E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 5/3/2010 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112036122 2 Sheets,Chad Tro E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110674872 0 Sheets,Craig C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 691.613 B Biweekly 0.39 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110674872 1 Sheets,Craig C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102591423 0 Sheetz,Chad Hubert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00000561924 0 Sheffer,Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 9/11/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112864158 0 Sheik-Abdi,Ugaso Amai E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00111341241 0 Sheikholeslami,Mehdi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111341241 1 Sheikholeslami,Mehdi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2588.391 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00035386461 1 Shelden,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/1986 5/21/1986 7/22/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 162 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110195514 0 Sheldon,Gloria M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109306989 0 Sheldon,Roberta L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 1/9/2006 1/12/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1616.292 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090611235 0 Sheldrew,Donald B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1994 9/1/1991 1/7/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 721.983 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00110669427 0 Shelerud,Mary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089767953 0 Shelerud,Susan Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089767953 1 Shelerud,Susan Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105341841 0 Shellum,Renee Elise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/19/2005 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105341841 1 Shellum,Renee Elise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/19/2005 8/20/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008922672 1 Shelstad,Dixon N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108547560 0 Shelton,Alfred E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 T Temporary C Classified 2/2/2005 2/2/2005 2/2/2005 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00060016077 0 Shelton,James T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 5/9/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1480.809 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00060016077 2 Shelton,James T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 527.354 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079195248 0 Shen,Fan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3806.031 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00079195248 1 Shen,Fan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112032558 0 Shen,Fang-Yi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112032558 1 Shen,Fang-Yi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101846943 1 Shene,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 2/17/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112866138 0 Shepard,Adrian Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 0.49 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111999591 0 Shepard,Jana Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111999591 1 Shepard,Jana Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2315.789 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107522811 0 Shepherd,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107522811 1 Shepherd,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102554595 0 Shepherd,Devan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/2000 8/25/2008 6/12/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1862.782 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102554595 1 Shepherd,Devan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/2000 8/25/2008 6/12/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106453413 0 Shepley,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112363020 0 Sheppard,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111005334 0 Sheppard,Mandie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100463319 0 Sheppard,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1998 1/9/1998 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105325506 0 Sher,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.85 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105325506 1 Sher,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1188.964 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105367185 0 Sherden,Scott Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2001 5/15/2001 7/1/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105367185 1 Sherden,Scott Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2001 5/15/2001 5/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094088313 0 Sherek,Becky S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/29/1995 12/19/2003 3/20/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2478.359 B Biweekly 0.91 210 MN State College Faculty No
00094088313 2 Sherek,Becky S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/29/1995 12/19/2003 3/20/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3172.6 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111268179 0 Sheridan,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111268179 1 Sheridan,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1800 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111668238 0 Sheridan,Melanie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/7/2010 1/8/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00078345729 0 Sheridan,Patti A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1994 6/15/1998 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113161851 0 Sheridan,Tim L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2011 6/3/2011 6/3/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 430.769 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112005531 0 Sheridan-Christensen,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100507077 0 Sherman,Connie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/28/1998 1/28/1998 1/28/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1222.826 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100507077 1 Sherman,Connie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/28/1998 1/28/1998 1/28/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107667351 0 Sherman,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.22 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107667351 1 Sherman,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102076326 0 Sherman,Holly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 6/28/2001 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical Yes
00000498267 0 Sherman,Janice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1985 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2106.49 B Biweekly 0.66 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00084910716 0 Sherman,Judith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/2/1983 5/2/1983 5/2/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084910716 1 Sherman,Judith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/2/1983 5/2/1983 5/2/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 536.013 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112830894 0 Sherman,Susan Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108784269 0 Sherman,Suzan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000641520 2 Sherman,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1985 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00087773400 1 Sherman,Tom E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T525 MnSCU Henn South TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1995 10/6/2009 10/6/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087773400 2 Sherman,Tom E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T525 MnSCU Henn South TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1995 10/6/2009 10/6/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108099486 0 Sherman,Wade Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E2694 MnSCU SCSU England NE661-NQ A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2004 6/15/2004 6/15/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1770.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00085388193 0 Shermock,Carolina S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1989 10/4/1989 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112629330 0 Sherod,Anne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 263.736 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00011620422 1 Sherohman,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00090769239 0 Shervold,Alvin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 5/7/2001 5/7/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090769239 1 Shervold,Alvin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 5/7/2001 5/7/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090769239 2 Shervold,Alvin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 5/7/2001 5/7/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1846.876 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113019192 0 Sherwood,Correin R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00105805755 2 Sherwood,Justin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/2002 3/29/2002 4/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.22 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105985044 0 Shey,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54G MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/G E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090176724 0 Shi,Holly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 5/13/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3601.533 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00090176724 1 Shi,Holly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 8/30/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112474593 0 Shi,Qun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112414401 0 Shields,Cathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 180 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110617452 0 Shields,Gary Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1446.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110617452 1 Shields,Gary Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1393.043 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112829904 0 Shields,Jack Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/18/2010 11/18/2010 11/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109345995 0 Shields,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00055373472 0 Shields,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1973 11/26/1973 9/4/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110722491 0 Shiferaw,Woubejig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110688138 0 Shigaki,Elizabeth Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 337.079 B Biweekly 0.16 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099706563 0 Shih-Knodel,Nancy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/31/1997 1/31/1997 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099706563 1 Shih-Knodel,Nancy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/31/1997 1/31/1997 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2427.964 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112782483 0 Shimizu,Catherine H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003419163 0 Shin,Dooyoung E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1987 7/20/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4099.769 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003419163 1 Shin,Dooyoung E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1987 7/20/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072451863 0 Shinabargar,Heidi S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/28/1993 7/28/1993 8/13/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072451863 1 Shinabargar,Heidi S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/28/1993 7/28/1993 8/13/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3148.638 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111445092 0 Shindelar,Sherry Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111445092 1 Shindelar,Sherry Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 1/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1681.319 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112800303 0 Shindley,Lynda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2010 10/29/2010 10/29/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 463.636 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111742587 0 Shinuald,Kobie Felisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.88 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112786047 0 Shireman,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112241745 0 Shoberg,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090416106 1 Shoberg,Rodney Anton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/11/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090416106 2 Shoberg,Rodney Anton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/11/1989 3/6/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090416106 3 Shoberg,Rodney Anton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/11/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 837.209 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111472713 0 Shock,Travis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1160.7 B Biweekly 0.82 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107757144 0 Shoebottom,Bonnie Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111271347 0 Shoemaker,Ian G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2715.966 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111974049 0 Shoemaker,Kenneth R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109414008 0 Shoemaker,Lucille M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/2006 3/14/2006 8/11/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109414008 1 Shoemaker,Lucille M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/2006 3/14/2006 3/14/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 774.148 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109414008 2 Shoemaker,Lucille M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/2006 3/14/2006 3/14/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1619.661 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072889047 0 Shoemaker,Marsha A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 11/8/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2605.709 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108150966 0 Shoemaker,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2004 7/5/2004 8/24/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 146.459 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108150966 1 Shoemaker,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2004 7/5/2004 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102797937 0 Shoen,Nancy Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00102797937 1 Shoen,Nancy Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 6/28/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109858914 0 Shogren,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 8/24/2006 9/14/2011 9/11/2010 P Part-Time 3 59 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00044913627 0 Shoptaugh,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105598845 0 Shoquist,Carmen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/19/2001 11/19/2001 12/31/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2813.332 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109019889 0 Shore,Leslie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109019889 1 Shore,Leslie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 10/18/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109019889 3 Shore,Leslie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00084945069 1 Shores,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1987 10/5/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084945069 4 Shores,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1987 10/5/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2745.269 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111656061 0 Shores,Kevin VM E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 371.134 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112087305 0 Short,Aaron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 423.077 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00076827960 0 Short,Donna D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1994 7/25/1994 1/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112063248 0 Short,Eric John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00024237972 0 Short,Sherry Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1989 8/24/2000 8/18/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00024237972 1 Short,Sherry Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1989 3/13/1989 8/18/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1340.386 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107391042 0 Shorter,Jon D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/2003 7/25/2003 7/19/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085866066 0 Shoutz,Vickie Faye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/1994 11/7/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091167417 1 Showalter,Gerald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 8/18/1997 8/18/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091167417 2 Showalter,Gerald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 8/18/1997 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50.07 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00091167417 3 Showalter,Gerald J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 8/18/1997 8/18/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1451.271 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112038201 0 Shrestha,Anshu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00112722489 0 Shrestha,Binod E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1551.422 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111327381 0 Shrestha,Prabesh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2008 8/5/2008 8/5/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005914458 0 Shrode,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1986 6/2/1986 10/4/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047814228 1 Shroyer,Margaret J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T084 MnSCU St Cloud TC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4022.989 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108930294 0 Shroyer,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 8/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111126213 0 Shrubb,Richard Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007004 MnScCUPresident/Vice Chanc II E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5800.268 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105095925 0 Shryack,Jessica R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2001 8/8/2003 5/21/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105095925 1 Shryack,Jessica R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 5/21/2001 8/8/2003 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107512119 0 Shu,Lijin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1652.666 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107512119 1 Shu,Lijin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105599241 0 Shug-Johnson,Leanne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/2001 11/13/2001 11/13/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 256.579 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00022987800 0 Shult,Bonnie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00022987800 2 Shult,Bonnie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/2004 I Intermittent 7 59 12 17.13 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110828520 0 Shultheis,Joseph War E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2007 11/1/2007 11/1/2007 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 32.83 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044458227 1 Shultz,Judith Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110625372 0 Shumake,Crystal K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110625372 1 Shumake,Crystal K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110625372 2 Shumake,Crystal K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1966.488 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009744867 0 Shumaker,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 001545 College Registrar Sr E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1985 1/2/1985 9/20/1994 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101073159 0 Shume,Teresa Jayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1116.7 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00074235645 0 Shumer,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1993 11/29/2004 5/24/1996 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00068061906 0 Shumer,Susan Spring E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1992 10/5/1992 9/27/1996 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2889.885 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109180467 0 Shumski,Cheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112554288 1 Shunkwiler,Thad Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00084901905 0 Shykes,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1993 6/10/1993 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00084901905 2 Shykes,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1993 6/10/1993 1/4/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101011878 0 Shynkaruk,Wil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2908.904 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109570824 0 Siaka Foiding,Jennifer J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102227301 0 Sibley Gerick,Sandra F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2000 2/7/2000 4/29/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2136.628 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00005420844 0 Sibley,Carol H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 7/1/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3609.354 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109864458 0 Sicora,Robert Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 1/6/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00004574097 0 Sidd,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1978 3/11/1978 3/11/1981 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109825749 0 Siddiqui,Murtuza T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 9/27/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5134.1 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00072896076 0 Siderius,Natalie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1993 1/8/2007 11/27/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112125519 0 Sidwell,Andrew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110617353 0 Siebenbruner,Jessica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110617353 1 Siebenbruner,Jessica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3000 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109999989 2 Sieberg,Christine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 6/15/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00105015438 0 Siebert,Kenneth P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T571 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 S Seasonal C Classified 4/4/2001 4/4/2001 4/17/2001 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical No
00038808693 0 Siebert,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1989 11/1/1989 9/21/1998 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110964843 0 Siebke,Melissa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2008 8/19/2009 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.97 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110964843 1 Siebke,Melissa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2008 8/19/2009 7/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3950.065 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090964368 0 Siebold,Sara Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1982 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 6308.525 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108181161 0 Siedschlaw,Jay W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108181161 1 Siedschlaw,Jay W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087571935 0 Siefert,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1995 7/17/1995 10/18/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1896.067 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00005539149 0 Siefert,Ruth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 000139 Business Manager 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1974 2/20/1974 6/23/2003 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00063929448 0 Siegel,Shelly R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/2/1992 3/2/1992 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112233528 0 Siegle,Kirsten Rae Ellingson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/10/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110404800 0 Sieling,Angela Richelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 7/15/2009 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00109858716 0 Sieling,Jay N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109858716 1 Sieling,Jay N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1676.923 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109858716 2 Sieling,Jay N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 598.901 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00069885090 0 Siems,Dann P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1995 11/28/1995 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102056526 0 Siems,Jason Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41G MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Stu Supp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099385803 0 Siems,Lenore M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 8/19/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 272.618 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00015288075 0 Sieracki,Catherine R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1989 5/15/1989 1/30/1996 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112715658 0 Siers,Matthew Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 455.696 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087191280 0 Sietsema,Andrea M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086752710 0 Sietsema,Janice D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 9/20/1993 8/11/1998 9/20/1993 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086752710 1 Sietsema,Janice D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1993 8/11/1998 6/5/2000 I Intermittent 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00110550132 0 Sieve,Kimberly Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2007 7/15/2007 7/15/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110550132 1 Sieve,Kimberly Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2007 7/15/2007 7/15/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 655.706 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101877831 0 Sieve,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101877831 1 Sieve,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3027.021 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111405888 0 Sieve,Sally R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1370.192 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112069485 0 Sievek,Marti Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112069485 1 Sievek,Marti Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110940390 0 Sievers,Jerry Albert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109844361 0 Sievers,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/27/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112549536 0 Sievers,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2010 6/27/2010 6/29/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111083643 0 Sievert,Sheldon H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111502017 0 Siewert,Nicole M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108231552 0 Sifers,Sarah K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108231552 1 Sifers,Sarah K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111166704 0 Sifuentes,Norman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112317777 0 Sifuentes,Whitney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 E Emergency C Classified 2/23/2010 2/23/2010 2/23/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00107476875 0 Siggerud,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 652.07 B Biweekly 0.38 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112859109 0 Sigler,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1780.219 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088829433 0 Siiter,June A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1976 9/6/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088829433 1 Siiter,June A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1976 9/6/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088829433 3 Siiter,June A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1976 9/6/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100143351 0 Sik,Denise D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1997 8/21/1997 5/24/2000 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109313127 0 Sikes,Brenda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102059694 0 Sikes,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04M MnSCU STC Pres Off & Univ Rel E Executive 000604 Research Analyst E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1999 11/8/1999 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100360854 1 Sikkila,Billie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 1/5/2010 F Full-Time N6 67 12 21.62 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112594185 0 Sikkink,Sheila Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 10/5/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112620321 0 Sikora,Derek John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1377.307 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112040181 0 Sikorra,Maureen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 11/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101901393 0 Silbaugh,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 12/15/1999 12/15/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102061377 0 Silberstein,Marshall N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1999 11/8/1999 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054799371 1 Silcox,Ronald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 8/19/1999 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111335895 1 Silkey,Mikaela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111962862 0 Silman,Joseph Stuart E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111962862 1 Silman,Joseph Stuart E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111962862 2 Silman,Joseph Stuart E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112632795 0 Silverman,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00029581002 1 Silvernail,Jeanette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 8/6/1986 2/17/2010 6/9/2008 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00111355794 0 Silvestre,Gabriela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111355794 1 Silvestre,Gabriela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111355794 2 Silvestre,Gabriela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2036.66 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111355794 3 Silvestre,Gabriela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2036.66 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109199772 0 Silvestri,Derrick Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/2005 11/23/2005 11/23/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109199772 1 Silvestri,Derrick Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/23/2005 8/16/2011 11/23/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 406.027 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00016424397 1 Simberg,Kenneth E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C434 MnSCU Hibbing CC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/7/1988 8/1/1990 6/15/1998 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4559.349 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00068319603 0 Sime,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/19/1992 7/19/2000 11/4/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112652496 0 Simek,Andrea Nichole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2104.247 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019912167 0 Simenson,Janet E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 6/8/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103073256 0 Simenson,Scott E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 1/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103073256 1 Simenson,Scott E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 1/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2539.723 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103073256 2 Simenson,Scott E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 1/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111271248 0 Siminoe,Judith Penrod E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4597.701 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111271248 1 Siminoe,Judith Penrod E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 5/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112481028 0 Simison,Kathryn Nanette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 902.196 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112044834 0 Simmel,Donald Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107602011 0 Simmelink,Kathleen Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 219.99 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107602011 1 Simmelink,Kathleen Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109020879 0 Simmer,John L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109020879 1 Simmer,John L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00032849487 0 Simmons,Lawrence D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 002445 Dir Administrative Info System E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1975 6/9/1975 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 20B 51 2 51.49 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00101053854 1 Simmons,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112521222 0 Simmons,Sellano L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110830302 0 Simon,Alfred M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2007 11/6/2007 10/12/2009 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111271050 0 Simon,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2008 7/2/2008 7/2/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089125938 0 Simon,Claudia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1985 8/1/1985 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110577357 0 Simon,Dave J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2605.5 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110577357 1 Simon,Dave J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1624.629 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095304132 0 Simon,Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/1996 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095304132 1 Simon,Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/1996 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2917.216 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095304132 2 Simon,Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/1996 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2187.913 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113022360 0 Simon,Henry Laverne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108303822 0 Simon,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2004 8/25/2008 8/27/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112248081 0 Simon,Kenneth N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112802679 0 Simon,Molly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 6/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109899207 0 Simon,Raymond M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109899207 1 Simon,Raymond M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 7/21/2010 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 30 H Hourly 0.2 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112593492 0 Simonchyk,Ala Ivanovna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112592601 0 Simondet,Kelly John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2010 7/15/2010 7/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 90.8 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113074038 0 Simonds,Brian T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111526272 0 Simoneau,Matthew W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 242.875 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111526272 1 Simoneau,Matthew W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 208.552 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111526272 2 Simoneau,Matthew W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 42.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107435097 0 Simones,Joyce Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106328772 0 Simoni,Kristine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2003 1/10/2003 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106328772 1 Simoni,Kristine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2003 1/10/2003 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 452.83 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00073179711 0 Simons,Angela L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 9/11/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073179711 1 Simons,Angela L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 9/11/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4642.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112366485 0 Simons,Donald Glenn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 4/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112902174 0 Simons,Gregory D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1932.429 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112947021 0 Simons,Lisa MB E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 1/15/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107034048 0 Simonsen,Jaime L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/20/2003 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3400.23 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105195717 0 Simonson,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/18/2001 9/13/2004 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045115785 0 Simonson,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1972 6/1/1972 3/11/1981 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109500831 0 Simonson,Julie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 1/30/2009 F Full-Time N6 61 12 15.95 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00045266859 0 Simonson,Linette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1984 5/29/1984 10/6/1993 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.98 206 Clerical Yes
00030395871 0 Simonson,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5550.447 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00030395871 1 Simonson,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1981 9/9/1981 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00010831788 0 Simpson,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1969 8/19/2003 8/22/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2392.608 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00002724282 1 Simpson,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 3/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00002724282 2 Simpson,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 3/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107495982 0 Simpson,Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/2003 8/14/2003 8/14/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099495099 1 Simpson,Timothy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/17/1996 10/17/1996 10/19/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111788226 1 Sims,Yulonda V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106143741 0 Simser,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085006944 0 Simser,Joann Isabell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1998 1/12/1998 7/1/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3735.632 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112259070 0 Sinarath,Sunshine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 136.473 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00005590530 0 Sing,Debra Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1986 8/21/1986 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061973802 0 Singamkutti Arachigedon,Neville E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 9/1/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105343821 0 Singer,Dan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112673385 0 Singewald,Joseph Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.93 207 Technical Yes
00111383910 0 Singh,Abha A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111383910 1 Singh,Abha A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.293 B Biweekly 0.22 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111383910 2 Singh,Abha A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3244.696 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112054041 0 Singh,Adrian Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2684.211 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112388166 0 Singh,Kerry Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1176.471 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00103077315 0 Single,Eric E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 5/11/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109802088 0 Sinha,Sangeeta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00088480458 1 Sinkbeil,James Vilo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1975 9/15/1975 9/15/1975 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100361448 0 Sinkler,Paul T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100361448 1 Sinkler,Paul T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1487.073 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00059016573 0 Sinn,Ward B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1996 1/5/1996 2/5/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00059016573 2 Sinn,Ward B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1996 1/5/1996 3/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108971379 0 Sinner,Kelli L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105838623 0 Sinning,Deborah Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2002 5/1/2002 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110130075 0 Sippel,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2201.026 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110130075 1 Sippel,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4350 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110713977 0 Sipple,Kari A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 1/15/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110619729 0 Sippola,Arne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1234.426 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110619729 1 Sippola,Arne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1540.211 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112041666 0 Sirin,Cagdas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 458.224 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112041666 1 Sirin,Cagdas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4833.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110144925 0 Sironen,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086764887 0 Sirovy,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1988 3/14/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.87 206 Clerical Yes
00113022162 0 Siskar,Frank A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 T Temporary C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00037933830 0 Siskar,Kathleen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00037933830 1 Siskar,Kathleen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109855350 0 Sissel,Rodney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2417.15 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109855350 1 Sissel,Rodney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1250 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00078941907 0 Sisson,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52A MnSCU Ank Ram CC Pres Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1994 8/15/1994 11/21/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085896954 0 Sistad,Juanita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1992 11/24/1997 4/9/2003 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112653882 0 Sistad,Zachary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 T Temporary C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112653882 1 Sistad,Zachary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 1/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111303918 0 Sitati,Sheila E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 7/9/2008 9/23/2010 9/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00107461728 0 Sitcawich,Sumiko Otsubo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.347 B Biweekly 0.83 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102022272 0 Sitko,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1999 10/19/1999 2/5/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112282533 0 Sittig,Brianna Cae Blasing E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 E Emergency C Classified 1/26/2010 1/26/2010 1/26/2010 F Full-Time 7 59 12 14.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112686255 0 Sivanich,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109896633 0 Sivaprakasam,Kannan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109896633 1 Sivaprakasam,Kannan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 6/27/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107735958 1 Siverson-Hall,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 282.353 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109997613 0 Sivoravong,Noke Souksavanh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101861892 0 Sizemore,Daardi G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2709.404 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000309276 0 Sizer,Walter S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1980 9/8/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108099288 0 Sjerven,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2004 6/10/2004 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1819.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108099288 1 Sjerven,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2004 6/10/2004 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 177.28 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108099288 2 Sjerven,Kelly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2004 6/10/2004 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2183.362 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089097030 0 Sjoberg,Joy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/25/1988 8/25/1988 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089097030 1 Sjoberg,Joy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1988 8/25/1988 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112921875 0 Sjogren,Dennis Elmer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2011 1/9/2011 1/9/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 454.545 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00041123214 0 Sjogren,Dennis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1980 4/23/1980 4/23/1980 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00074387412 0 Sjolie,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1993 11/1/1993 8/19/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074387412 2 Sjolie,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1993 11/1/1993 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1907.895 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090258003 1 Sjostrom,Betty L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1901.093 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112847229 0 Sjostrom,Daniel Jonathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101721708 0 Skadsem,Brian K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 7/7/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 572.632 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111390840 0 Skahill,Bix E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085608171 0 Skaja,Debra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 1/9/1989 1/9/1989 3/16/1998 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00085608171 1 Skaja,Debra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1989 1/9/1989 5/22/2000 I Intermittent 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00085608171 2 Skaja,Debra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/1989 1/9/1989 5/22/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112575771 0 Skaja,Kevin Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106362333 0 Skalicky,Eric G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 I Intermittent 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101232747 0 Skallman,Linda Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/16/1998 11/16/1998 11/16/1998 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4884.406 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00037404873 0 Skar,Sherwin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3864.987 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00037404873 1 Skar,Sherwin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 1/5/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3876.03 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110319066 0 Skarloken,LeRoy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110053944 0 Skaro,Ray A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102554397 0 Skarphol Kaml,Shannon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102554397 1 Skarphol Kaml,Shannon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1516.32 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102667653 0 Skarphol-Oleson,Connie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 S Seasonal C Classified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111342528 0 Skatvold,Karina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00011321838 0 Skeie,Dennis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 1/7/1986 1/7/1986 12/20/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111891879 0 Skelly,Dawn MarieJohnson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 9/27/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2974.368 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099435798 0 Skelton,Sara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2199.155 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111997809 0 Skillin,Larry Alexander E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105769818 0 Skillings,Kirsten E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/21/2002 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00042309927 0 Skillingstad,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1990 11/15/2004 7/1/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112903461 0 Skillingstad,Therese Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 1/12/2011 9/19/2011 1/12/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112572900 0 Skime,Melinda Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2010 7/5/2010 7/5/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112332726 0 Skinner,Eric M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.38 207 Technical Yes
00112332726 2 Skinner,Eric M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 1/10/2011 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical Yes
00113105124 0 Skinner,Wendy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00109816245 0 Skjei,Molly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1819.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110151063 0 Skjold,Anne Elizebeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001604 College Bkstore Supv E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 19.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00091016640 0 Sklaney,Lawrence J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091016640 1 Sklaney,Lawrence J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2293.458 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107486379 0 Sklenicka,Heather M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112909005 0 Skluzacek,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099918918 1 Skogen,Brian N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/1997 3/22/1997 3/22/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 17.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105451632 0 Skogen,Rebekah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2001 9/20/2001 9/20/2001 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00037877301 0 Skoglund,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 8/3/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110897226 0 Skogquist,Bjorn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/18/2007 12/18/2007 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108226602 0 Skogstrom Rodriguez,Sarah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2275.578 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044241021 0 Skogstrom,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1971 8/24/1971 9/12/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109695168 0 Skomra,Richard M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109509543 1 Skorczewski,Cory L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2006 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105670026 0 Skordahl,Carl Raymond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2002 1/10/2002 6/9/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105670026 1 Skordahl,Carl Raymond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2002 1/10/2002 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105670026 2 Skordahl,Carl Raymond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2002 1/10/2002 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1214.286 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112671603 0 Skoro,Martin R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1002.159 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089174448 0 Skoro,Peter D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1995 3/13/1995 8/29/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 271.696 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089174448 1 Skoro,Peter D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1995 3/13/1995 8/29/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089174448 2 Skoro,Peter D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1995 3/13/1995 8/29/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089174448 3 Skoro,Peter D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1995 3/13/1995 8/29/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00089174448 4 Skoro,Peter D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1995 3/13/1995 8/29/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110685762 0 Skoro,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1161.22 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00046722852 0 Skorr,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1971 12/13/1971 5/14/1975 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110889999 0 Skraba,Stephanie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019410831 0 Skramstad,Brenda B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000455 Medical Technologist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1975 11/17/1975 11/17/1975 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112765851 0 Skranka,Jay A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2010 10/1/2010 10/1/2010 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 2784.406 B Biweekly 0.74 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110093841 0 Skranka,Vivien E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00082105650 0 Skrbec,Carey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/25/1995 1/25/1995 1/25/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057536721 0 Skroch,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 002238 Building Svcs Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110873565 0 Skube,Patty A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 S Seasonal C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 12/5/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service Yes
00085019319 0 Skudlarek,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/1989 5/30/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085019319 1 Skudlarek,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/30/1989 5/30/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085019319 2 Skudlarek,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/1989 5/30/1989 5/18/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107486775 0 Skugrud,Roger E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031283307 0 Skwira,Lorri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1987 11/23/1987 3/31/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067279509 0 Slack,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2778.77 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086157423 0 Slack,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003455 College Bkstore Coord Sr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1991 6/10/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 68 13 23.52 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086157423 1 Slack,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 L Limited U Unclassified 6/10/1991 6/10/1991 7/23/2008 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085029120 0 Slack,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1991 8/26/1991 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00089985159 0 Sladek,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1983 8/29/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109616364 0 Sladek,Kristine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109823571 0 Sladek,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3020.833 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109823571 1 Sladek,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1208.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112764564 0 Sladky,Emily Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 10/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112623687 0 Slagerman,Juanita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112125024 0 Slatten,Alan T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2009 9/29/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093756366 0 Slatten,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1995 9/24/1995 1/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093756366 2 Slatten,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1995 9/24/1995 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087374133 3 Slattengren,Cheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/15/1981 8/17/1994 8/17/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106444008 0 Slattengren,Marilyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2003 3/1/2003 4/1/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1850 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106444008 1 Slattengren,Marilyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2003 3/1/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2312.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106444008 3 Slattengren,Marilyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2003 3/1/2003 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109029690 0 Slattery,Jason T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2005 8/30/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109029690 1 Slattery,Jason T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2005 8/30/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109029690 2 Slattery,Jason T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2005 8/30/2005 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 599.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100151964 1 Slavik,Kent W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1997 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105553503 0 Slawson,Laurel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/24/2001 10/24/2001 10/24/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110214819 0 Slayden,William E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 001021 Theatre Technician E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2007 2/27/2007 2/27/2007 F Full-Time 7 66 12 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110214819 1 Slayden,William E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/27/2007 2/27/2007 1/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109784862 0 Slaymaker,Adrianne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112896630 0 Sledge,Heather Lillian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 261.287 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00050305167 0 Sleeper,Bradley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1990 9/5/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00050305167 1 Sleeper,Bradley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1990 9/5/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110102553 0 Slegers,Heidi Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 002957 Legal Analyst E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2007 1/5/2007 1/5/2007 F Full-Time N14G 11 12 28.7 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113106510 0 Sleiter,Cathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 E Emergency C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00051376248 1 Slieter,Randall E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/1990 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086740236 1 Slipka,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1988 7/1/1988 1/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106406190 0 Slisli,Fouzi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 10/27/2005 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106406190 1 Slisli,Fouzi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 10/27/2005 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00002983860 0 Sliwoski,Leonard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.11 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002983860 1 Sliwoski,Leonard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112104234 0 Sloan,James Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 322.763 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086543325 0 Sloan,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 3/11/1991 3/11/1991 3/11/1991 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00086543325 1 Sloan,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 3/11/1991 3/11/1991 3/11/1991 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00086543325 2 Sloan,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1991 3/11/1991 3/11/1991 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 443.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100975050 0 Slocum,Frederick V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100975050 1 Slocum,Frederick V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112615668 0 Slomski,Heather A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109818522 0 Slotemaker,Marie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1031.316 B Biweekly 0.8 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105330060 0 Slough,Debbie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102887037 0 Slough,Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 1/3/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 411.429 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101022174 0 Slowik,Edward S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107504298 0 Sluiter,Donna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1760.282 B Biweekly 0.83 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085860819 0 Smaagaard,Lynn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1993 8/16/1993 9/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085860819 1 Smaagaard,Lynn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1993 8/16/1993 9/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085860819 2 Smaagaard,Lynn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1993 8/16/1993 9/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108095922 0 Smaby,Michele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054241605 0 Smale,Marcelyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108980388 0 Smalley,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T533 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2005 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111444399 0 Smarjesse,Stephen N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023221638 0 Smasal,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1976 9/27/1976 6/21/1989 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012503403 0 Smayling,Miles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 9/11/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00012503403 1 Smayling,Miles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 9/11/1986 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101814273 0 Smeltzer,Mark Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101814273 2 Smeltzer,Mark Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101814273 3 Smeltzer,Mark Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 8/16/1999 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00005494302 1 Smemo,Irwin K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1961 9/1/1961 7/1/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00003958911 2 Smendzuik-O'Brien,Juliann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1980 6/16/1980 6/2/1999 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110287584 0 Smestad,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/6/2007 3/6/2007 3/6/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110612997 0 Smidt,Chui Kian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00093681423 2 Smidt,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 T Temporary C Classified 11/20/1995 11/20/1995 4/23/2001 P Part-Time 7 60 13 18.64 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00093681423 3 Smidt,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/20/1995 11/20/1995 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 525 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00043824132 0 Smidt,Stephanie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06C MnSCU WIN Class Student Union E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 9/13/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026610606 0 Smieja,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 6/20/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3605.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00026610606 1 Smieja,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 6/20/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105108597 0 Smieja,Katie Ann Garrity E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 542.553 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105108597 1 Smieja,Katie Ann Garrity E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 573.034 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00048508416 0 Smiley,Russell F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048508416 1 Smiley,Russell F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1903.68 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00048508416 2 Smiley,Russell F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023287869 0 Smisek,Connie Irene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/5/1989 6/5/1989 6/5/1989 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2431.801 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099832095 1 Smisek,Kimberly Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1997 3/1/1997 4/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099832095 2 Smisek,Kimberly Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1997 3/1/1997 4/7/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 34 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110832480 0 Smith,Alexandra Pashkova E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 7 66 14 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111349854 0 Smith,Amanda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108980487 0 Smith,Anthony N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111455784 0 Smith,Anthony P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102706560 0 Smith,Benjamin T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00102706560 1 Smith,Benjamin T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 616.665 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00008596962 0 Smith,Bernard P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008596962 1 Smith,Bernard P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5871.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102829518 0 Smith,Brenda Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41M MnSCU Ank Ram Camb Records/Reg E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2000 12/26/2000 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101853576 0 Smith,Brian G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101853576 1 Smith,Brian G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 864.338 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112316886 0 Smith,Brian Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 T Temporary C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100128204 0 Smith,Cary Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 357.143 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112012362 0 Smith,Catherine Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 360.489 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103128102 0 Smith,Catherine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2001 1/31/2001 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111795849 0 Smith,Chad G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/12/2009 2/12/2009 2/12/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108099090 0 Smith,Charles V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108099090 1 Smith,Charles V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112620222 0 Smith,Christopher Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/5/2010 8/5/2010 8/5/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 0.9 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112652199 0 Smith,Cliff Fagerburg E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2417.582 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112941972 0 Smith,Crystal Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 333.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111715560 0 Smith,Cynthia Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101095929 0 Smith,Dana Merie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109615374 0 Smith,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/2010 9/28/2010 9/28/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085308696 1 Smith,Darrell L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/4/1994 2/4/1994 11/17/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106063947 0 Smith,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 7/31/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106063947 1 Smith,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 7/31/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00008395497 0 Smith,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1987 9/30/1991 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1789.714 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008395497 1 Smith,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1987 9/30/1991 6/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1145.013 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00008395497 2 Smith,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1987 9/30/1991 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008395497 4 Smith,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1987 9/30/1991 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093829725 0 Smith,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/12/1995 5/4/2000 1/10/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00080932203 0 Smith,Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1994 11/21/1994 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112665762 0 Smith,Dennis David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1313.594 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00063623043 0 Smith,Diane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1992 1/13/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100835757 0 Smith,Douglas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 8/25/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045668700 0 Smith,Eejay N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1989 6/20/1989 5/3/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110523204 0 Smith,Elizabeth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57Z Temp Emerg LT 67 Days E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 6/23/2007 6/23/2007 2/4/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111997710 0 Smith,Eric Wade E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 2/5/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108310158 0 Smith,Gabrielle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109025037 0 Smith,Garett K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 5/23/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2254.726 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109025037 1 Smith,Garett K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2068.11 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109025037 2 Smith,Garett K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109025037 3 Smith,Garett K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 764.302 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103207896 0 Smith,Hans C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/23/2001 12/2/2005 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112849605 0 Smith,Irina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 12/8/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107734176 0 Smith,Jacqueline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/2003 12/30/2003 3/20/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.93 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00085626684 0 Smith,Jalayne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 4/5/2010 F Full-Time N7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00078580557 0 Smith,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088575102 0 Smith,James G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 1/1/1994 3/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103201659 1 Smith,James Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/20/2001 8/7/2001 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103201659 2 Smith,James Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/20/2001 8/7/2001 8/7/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1230 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103201659 3 Smith,James Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/20/2001 8/7/2001 8/7/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 84.828 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110966328 0 Smith,Jennifer Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 323.864 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111532212 0 Smith,Jennifer Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/28/2008 10/28/2008 10/28/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111473406 0 Smith,Jesse Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 9/10/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 88.889 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00031090752 2 Smith,Jon R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112172445 1 Smith,Julia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/2009 10/24/2009 12/4/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112172445 2 Smith,Julia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 10/24/2009 10/24/2009 5/17/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.28 207 Technical Yes
00112211847 0 Smith,Julie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112247883 0 Smith,Kari L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112247883 1 Smith,Kari L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110742093 1 Smith,Kate Pfutzenreuter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 10/8/2007 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.38 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112676058 0 Smith,Kathleen Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00003532320 0 Smith,Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003532320 1 Smith,Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111391830 0 Smith,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111391830 1 Smith,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101000889 0 Smith,Kelli J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109727046 0 Smith,Kenneth D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2006 7/13/2006 7/13/2006 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112723083 0 Smith,Kenneth Glen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 331.169 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109422324 0 Smith,Kent David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100272150 0 Smith,Kimberly S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 7/20/2001 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112578939 0 Smith,Kristi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2010 7/5/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.99 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111408957 0 Smith,Kristina E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111408957 1 Smith,Kristina E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2900 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111408957 2 Smith,Kristina E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112126212 0 Smith,Laura Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2009 10/8/2009 10/8/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106380054 0 Smith,Laurel DawnHagge E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2003 1/22/2003 1/22/2003 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112865643 0 Smith,Lenora E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112632399 0 Smith,Leo R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 186.528 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109275507 0 Smith,Leretta May E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109275507 1 Smith,Leretta May E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 6/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0.88 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101922381 0 Smith,Linda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1999 9/7/1999 9/7/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435.873 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00093401451 1 Smith,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/21/1995 11/21/1995 3/10/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2191.715 B Biweekly 0.82 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093401451 2 Smith,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/21/1995 11/21/1995 3/10/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1282.031 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111391434 0 Smith,Lisa I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 1/6/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111391434 1 Smith,Lisa I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 1/6/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2932.136 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107960292 1 Smith,Louanne N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 3/9/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00020816433 0 Smith,Marilyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41A MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 4/16/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3308.429 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00020816433 1 Smith,Marilyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T024 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 1/26/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3573.103 B Biweekly 0.42 220 Manager Yes
00106930692 0 Smith,Marjean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/9/2003 4/9/2003 4/9/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00002742795 4 Smith,Marla J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/3/1979 12/3/1979 1/29/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1769.77 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00090738351 0 Smith,Mary Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1978 2/1/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 764.509 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090738351 1 Smith,Mary Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1978 2/1/1978 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106028901 1 Smith,MaryEllen T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/5/2002 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055737990 0 Smith,Max L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055737990 1 Smith,Max L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4097.705 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100571823 0 Smith,Michael Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/4/1998 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099616770 0 Smith,Michael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1996 12/11/1996 2/19/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107572806 0 Smith,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000440 Machinery Repair Worker E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2003 9/22/2003 9/22/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099433125 0 Smith,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099433125 1 Smith,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 2/2/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00099433125 2 Smith,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111955437 0 Smith,Mireya Carmen-Martinez E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00047521881 0 Smith,Nancy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.523 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047521881 1 Smith,Nancy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00047521881 2 Smith,Nancy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100531332 1 Smith,Nathan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/1998 12/9/2002 12/9/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106219575 0 Smith,Nevin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107716257 0 Smith,Nicholas K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/19/2003 11/19/2003 7/7/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111317481 0 Smith,Norma F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/24/2008 7/24/2008 7/24/2008 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 31.14 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038768202 0 Smith,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038768202 1 Smith,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1575.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110823867 0 Smith,Patrick G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/2007 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112460634 0 Smith,Paul Clay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 19.92 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112595868 0 Smith,Paul David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C567 MnSCU Normandale CC Comm Plan E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 7/23/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 0.4 217 Confidential Yes
00047461986 0 Smith,Randall L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 9/4/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047461986 1 Smith,Randall L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 9/4/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 8489.159 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00025078482 1 Smith,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/1972 12/13/1972 12/13/1972 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00025078482 2 Smith,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/1972 12/13/1972 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108398565 0 Smith,Rick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/15/2004 11/15/2004 11/15/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3211.916 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00063917073 0 Smith,Robin Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1992 8/28/1992 10/7/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108529641 0 Smith,Roy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C583 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007203 MnSCU Academic Professional 6 E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/18/2008 1/18/2008 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072347715 0 Smith,Russell K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1993 7/19/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4671.109 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090361260 0 Smith,Sally J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090361260 1 Smith,Sally J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 197.233 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008634879 0 Smith,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1984 7/2/1984 5/14/1997 F Full-Time N7 61 13 20.18 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109384506 0 Smith,Sara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.88 203 Service No
00109384506 1 Smith,Sara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 T Temporary C Classified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.74 H Hourly 0.98 206 Clerical No
00061173684 1 Smith,Sharon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1991 8/5/1991 12/1/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26.56 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105723882 0 Smith,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101861496 0 Smith,Steven S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/22/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101861496 1 Smith,Steven S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/22/2005 8/19/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086949621 0 Smith,Steven Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1989 7/10/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047127267 0 Smith,Steven W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000957 State University Mgmt Officer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1989 9/19/1989 8/13/2003 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00047127267 1 Smith,Steven W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1989 9/19/1989 2/2/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4022.989 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050443767 0 Smith,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/31/1990 1/31/1990 1/31/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3035.2 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00047404566 0 Smith,Susanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 625 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112214421 0 Smith,Teresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/22/2009 12/22/2009 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 463.043 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112214421 1 Smith,Teresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/22/2009 12/22/2009 12/22/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112214421 2 Smith,Teresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/22/2009 12/22/2009 4/20/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.08 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100050687 0 Smith,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/1997 6/30/1997 6/30/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108253530 0 Smith,Trina S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2004 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105236604 0 Smith,Vickie C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2001 7/5/2001 7/5/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00058846095 0 Smith,Victoria Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E265Q C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1991 3/27/1991 3/27/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058846095 1 Smith,Victoria Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E264S C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1991 3/27/1991 7/6/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4724.138 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112043052 0 Smith,Wendy Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/24/2009 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00105571521 1 Smith,Yvette M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/8/2001 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112628340 0 Smithback,Jerhod Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1725.095 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112864059 0 Smith-Holt,Nicole M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00091106532 0 Smithwick,Joann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1994 1/26/1994 7/1/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112780305 0 Smits-Bandstra,Sarah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2358.72 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112780305 1 Smits-Bandstra,Sarah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00090218997 0 Smogard,Gail S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1995 9/1/1995 9/20/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090218997 1 Smogard,Gail S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1995 9/1/1995 9/20/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106097409 0 Smothers,Jillaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112961574 0 Smutka,Kristen Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 T Temporary C Classified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109841094 0 Smutka,Tanya M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.88 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109841094 1 Smutka,Tanya M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108471033 0 Smyth,Maura T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 9/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108471033 1 Smyth,Maura T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110216007 0 Smythe,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2005 8/14/2005 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 564.706 B Biweekly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102746556 0 Snapp,Douglas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102746556 1 Snapp,Douglas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107714277 0 Snay,Kyle J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2003 12/15/2003 2/7/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049862736 0 Snaza,DeeAnn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 002368 Personnel Officer Senior Supv E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1990 8/14/2006 8/22/2007 F Full-Time N16E 12 11 26.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00049862736 1 Snaza,DeeAnn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1990 8/14/2006 2/15/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4214.559 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105599835 0 Snedker,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T653 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/2001 11/20/2001 8/6/2007 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 27.34 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102146814 2 Sneen,Tina L. E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 2/17/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00079270092 0 Sneide,Gary Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1976 8/18/2009 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 2065.9 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00079270092 3 Sneide,Gary Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1976 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00062163486 0 Snell,Colleen Tracy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 9/25/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103057119 0 Snell,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2001 1/11/2001 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101054151 0 Snidarich,LeAnn P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52U MnSCU Ank Ram CC Trng&Develop E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/20/1998 1/1/2002 7/20/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112920687 0 Snidarich,Stephanie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00005857137 0 Snider,Deborah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000148 Cashier E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1967 10/2/1967 9/16/1988 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112915638 0 Snider,Jessica Hollan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.55 207 Technical No
00111702492 0 Snider,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/12/2009 2/12/2009 2/12/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00068037057 0 Snippen,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52N MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Svc Supp E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1992 9/15/1992 1/2/2002 P Part-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 0.4 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00086093865 0 Snorek,Karen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T744 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1992 8/24/1992 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4463.425 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102609738 0 Snow,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 5/31/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2438.582 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00058395051 0 Snow,Keith L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1991 2/13/1991 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108625671 0 Snyder,Andrew T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/2005 3/25/2005 3/25/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108625671 1 Snyder,Andrew T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/2005 3/25/2005 3/25/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112645170 0 Snyder,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112645170 1 Snyder,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109780011 0 Snyder,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1349.432 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102758337 0 Snyder,Kimberlee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.807 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102758337 2 Snyder,Kimberlee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112040379 0 Snyder,Kristine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2201.026 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112040379 1 Snyder,Kristine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1450 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112414896 0 Snyder,Mariah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102690621 0 Snyder,Timothy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/2000 6/13/2000 3/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102690621 2 Snyder,Timothy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/2000 6/13/2000 4/14/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103000392 0 So,Thet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099944064 0 Sobania,Gina Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1997 5/26/1999 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111933459 0 Sobell,Jacob M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/29/2009 6/29/2009 3/15/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3907.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111933459 1 Sobell,Jacob M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/29/2009 6/29/2009 3/15/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3298.611 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty No
00000610533 1 Sobelson,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1299.744 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112909401 0 Sobetski,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00003569346 1 Sobiesk,Norman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/21/1970 7/21/1970 7/1/1995 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107532513 0 Sobolik,Jason Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1613.107 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111026817 0 Sobotta,Russell J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2008 2/21/2008 2/18/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112041765 0 Socha,Kimberly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.973 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111853764 0 Socha,Matthew John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108365994 0 Socha-Hanson,Robyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 1/16/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 190.217 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111655368 0 Soderberg,Douglas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112762485 0 Soderberg,Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108151956 0 Soderberg,Shawn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 10/18/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2290.038 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00068549085 0 Soderberg-Vincent,Wendy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/4/1992 11/4/1992 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 277.174 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107468460 1 Soderholm,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107468460 2 Soderholm,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 1/8/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073499976 1 Soderlund,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112627647 0 Soderstrom,Kyle Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110484792 0 Soderstrom,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2007 5/31/2007 5/31/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087998526 0 Soeth,Lee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1995 1/7/1995 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087998526 2 Soeth,Lee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1995 1/7/1995 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112682790 0 Sogla,Robert David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 967.994 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112682790 1 Sogla,Robert David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 55 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00045548514 0 Sogn,Cynthia B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1987 7/10/1987 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107773875 0 Sohlstrom,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 1/21/2004 8/1/2005 1/21/2004 F Full-Time 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102642705 0 Sohn,Changsoo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102642705 1 Sohn,Changsoo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00079127334 0 Sohre,Myra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1994 8/19/1994 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110018403 0 Soine,Stacy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112897521 0 Soiseth,Kevin Wade E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2245.879 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112473801 0 Sokoloski,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108978012 0 Sokolov,Bonnie W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108978012 1 Sokolov,Bonnie W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 206.897 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00039155688 0 Solberg,Kent L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1988 8/16/1999 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 702.13 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00039155688 1 Solberg,Kent L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1988 8/16/1999 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 527.47 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112235409 0 Solberg,Lindsey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 782.609 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111818520 0 Sole,Jason M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111818520 1 Sole,Jason M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095658255 0 Solem,Charles J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1996 9/1/1996 9/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085521645 0 Solheim,Robert S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1977 8/22/1977 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109665864 0 Solheim,Scott David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2006 6/6/2006 6/6/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00014368068 1 Solie,Doris G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1977 5/29/2002 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00068002704 0 Solie,Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00078610653 1 Solinger,Diane P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1994 9/10/2007 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4310.153 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112333815 0 Sollie,Samantha Emily E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 E Emergency C Classified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090258696 0 Sollom,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1976 8/26/1976 11/16/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112064139 0 Sollom,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112064139 1 Sollom,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 831.578 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001294821 0 Solo,Harry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1983 1/3/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105397578 0 Solo,Troy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 7/14/2004 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111166902 0 Solonenko,Olga M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2008 5/27/2008 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113024835 0 Solonenko,Vitalii E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100308582 0 Solseth,Charles R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/10/1997 10/10/1997 4/27/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 29.5 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100308582 2 Solseth,Charles R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/10/1997 10/10/1997 3/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112638537 0 Soltani,Ashkan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1667.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100309176 0 Soltau,Thomas H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/8/1997 10/8/1997 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00011678634 1 Solum,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075069126 0 Solverson,Mary Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1994 1/24/1994 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 66 14 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112764663 0 Somashekara,Shilpa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00107772885 0 Somdahl-Sands,Katrinka C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107772885 1 Somdahl-Sands,Katrinka C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106303131 0 Somerville,Antoinette E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1675.258 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00034594560 0 Somes,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 2/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095348187 0 Sommer,Todd E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1996 6/10/1996 6/10/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1427.083 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112746744 0 Sommerfeldt,Jason T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06C MnSCU WIN Class Student Union E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110019987 0 Somvang,Johnny Mee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100806354 0 Sondergaard,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/1998 5/14/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1671.034 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108827334 1 Sondrol,Randall O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/2005 3/29/2005 4/30/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00005439357 0 Song,Jae H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4298.692 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00005439357 1 Song,Jae H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108469647 0 Sonnek,Christina Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 8/17/2005 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1759.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108469647 2 Sonnek,Christina Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 8/17/2005 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1588.86 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00018876429 2 Sonneman,Karl W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 1/7/2010 1/5/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 285.6 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111852873 0 Sonsteby,Alexander B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.616 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111852873 1 Sonsteby,Alexander B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 615.385 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102801402 0 Sonsteng,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112202145 0 Soost,Jerald P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112202145 1 Soost,Jerald P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112969395 0 Sopiwnik,Callie D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 169.014 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113017410 0 Sopp,Nicole Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/30/2011 1/30/2011 1/30/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112866336 0 Soppa,Melissa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101376495 0 Soranno,William Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1990 2/1/1999 2/1/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062988255 0 Sorbel,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1991 5/5/1999 5/5/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111449745 0 Sorensen,Jane Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 635.3 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111314907 0 Sorensen,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2008 7/27/2008 7/27/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00061247934 0 Sorensen,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1991 7/12/1991 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102902580 0 Sorensen,Nathan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 1/11/2010 4/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106077213 0 Sorensen,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106077213 1 Sorensen,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110978901 0 Sorensen,Teresa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06C MnSCU St Paul TC 216,217,220 E Executive 002094 Accounting Supervisor E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109926531 0 Sorensen-Ernst,Bonnie Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2006 9/29/2006 6/15/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 90.909 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112694670 0 Sorenson,Christopher Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 827.206 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112694670 1 Sorenson,Christopher Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046236366 0 Sorenson,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 T Temporary C Classified 10/20/1995 10/20/1995 1/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046236366 2 Sorenson,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T635 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/20/1995 10/20/1995 10/19/2010 I Intermittent MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008678241 0 Sorenson,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/8/1976 11/8/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3655.561 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008678241 1 Sorenson,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/8/1976 11/8/1976 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008678241 3 Sorenson,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/8/1976 11/8/1976 5/31/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107401140 0 Sorenson,Glen Norton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/2003 12/11/2009 9/24/2010 I Intermittent 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112893660 0 Sorenson,Laurie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101375406 0 Sorenson,Paul F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/1999 1/19/1999 8/28/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101375406 1 Sorenson,Paul F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/19/1999 1/19/1999 8/28/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1616.379 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00106403220 0 Sorenson,Sara M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/23/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.95 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106403220 1 Sorenson,Sara M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/23/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2794.118 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027802368 1 Soring,Kenneth E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/5/1980 5/5/1980 9/1/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 282.353 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086343741 2 Sorlie,Palmer Jim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 2/1/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107869905 0 Sornberger,William Chester E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2004 1/17/2004 1/17/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112553496 0 Soro,Victor P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037958481 0 Soroko,Mary P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2889.357 B Biweekly 0.92 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00037958481 1 Soroko,Mary P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 157.895 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00026486856 0 Sorsoleil,Dan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1977 7/18/1977 7/4/1979 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105453117 0 Sorsoleil,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074977254 0 Sorteberg,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1994 1/12/1994 7/14/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085888143 1 Sorum,Anthony D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1993 7/19/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500.035 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085888143 3 Sorum,Anthony D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1993 7/19/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2954.545 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112579335 0 Sorum,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 000146 Carpenter E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112828320 0 Sorum,Nicholas Eliott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2010 8/13/2010 8/13/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099918621 0 Sorum,Wanda Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/1996 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090763200 0 Sorvig,Dorinda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1989 9/26/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.111 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090763200 1 Sorvig,Dorinda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1989 9/26/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090763200 2 Sorvig,Dorinda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1989 9/26/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1372.494 B Biweekly 0.07 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090763200 3 Sorvig,Dorinda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1989 9/26/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110139381 0 Sotillo,Delcy V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/14/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100586574 1 Soucie,Jacqueline Antoinette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1998 3/12/1998 3/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100163052 0 Soukup,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 6/14/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100163052 1 Soukup,Michael P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T655 (I)MnSCUNW EGrand Fk TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111366090 0 Souldatos,Ioannis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1706.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100618056 0 South,Nancy Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C423 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/19/1998 3/19/1998 5/10/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100618056 1 South,Nancy Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/19/1998 3/19/1998 1/10/2000 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00104984451 2 Southwick,Katherine K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112779612 0 Sovich,Janelle Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 10/14/2010 10/14/2010 10/14/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical No
00099727254 0 Sowl,Marcus E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 4/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107414109 0 Soyring,Mary Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 F Full-Time N6 67 12 21.41 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110170368 0 Soyring,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 946.37 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00014548248 1 Spack,Raymond J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/10/1989 8/19/1999 1/7/1999 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111457764 0 Spading,Kevin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111457764 1 Spading,Kevin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099619641 0 Spaeth,Jason J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T054 MnSCU Pine TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 4/5/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2736.82 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00089045748 0 Spain,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/15/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089045748 1 Spain,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/15/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6759.868 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089045748 2 Spain,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/15/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112158684 0 Spande,Albert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00039025206 0 Spangenberg,Roberta Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1982 8/6/1982 1/2/1996 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108959004 0 Spano,Donald G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108959004 1 Spano,Donald G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108959004 2 Spano,Donald G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 216.963 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112626360 0 Sparby,Cynthia Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 1/19/2011 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00112698531 0 Sparby,Jerome Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1667.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109264221 0 Sparkman,Daniel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102877335 0 Sparks,Cathleen Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00028351818 0 Sparks,Lisa K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000899 Buyer Supervisor E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1985 1/14/1985 6/25/1997 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108779022 0 Sparrow,Cindy Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108779022 1 Sparrow,Cindy Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 12/14/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107880201 0 Sparrow,Yasmin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2004 11/20/2006 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112861089 0 Sparrows,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00069194664 0 Spaude,Jane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1992 6/7/1993 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099270666 1 Spaulding,Kent M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T604 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Admn E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1996 6/10/1996 9/8/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3561.341 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102337587 1 Speaker,Leslie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 6/14/2010 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102337587 2 Speaker,Leslie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 6/14/2010 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107903070 0 Spears,Shelly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00010257687 1 Specht-Jarvis,Roland H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1983 12/5/1983 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5657.407 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00010257687 2 Specht-Jarvis,Roland H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1983 12/5/1983 7/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00027911070 0 Speck,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1987 6/16/1991 5/8/2003 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00088611237 2 Specken,Dale James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 2/10/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090272952 0 Speckman,Patty A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1980 8/21/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1567.146 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090272952 1 Speckman,Patty A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1980 8/21/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 987.981 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064043298 0 Spector,Anthony D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00064043298 1 Spector,Anthony D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101828925 0 Spector,Robyn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101828925 1 Spector,Robyn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4391.026 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102000492 0 Speed,Marsha J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3447.116 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102000492 1 Speed,Marsha J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1327.778 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112056714 0 Speer,Jacob A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112056714 1 Speer,Jacob A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 L Limited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101339172 0 Speh,Dorinda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112718826 0 Spehn,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 648.649 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111163140 0 Spellacy,Timothy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2008 4/19/2008 4/18/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112445289 0 Speller,MikQuinlyn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112726251 0 Speltz,Andrew John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094890213 0 Speltz,Janet M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1996 3/27/1996 4/9/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102698145 0 Speltz,Michael George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111164130 0 Spencer,Amanda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 10/15/2008 1/7/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111164130 1 Spencer,Amanda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2008 10/15/2008 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112141458 0 Spencer,Anthony T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2009 10/6/2009 10/6/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112780107 0 Spencer,Debra Michele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 89.888 B Biweekly 0.07 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110977713 0 Spencer,Grant Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110977713 1 Spencer,Grant Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2268.145 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105456483 5 Spencer,Lester Jerome E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2001 9/5/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108231948 0 Spencer,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112301244 0 Spencer,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 3/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113018202 0 Spencer,Rachel Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112549140 0 Spencer,Sue D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/29/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108410841 0 Sperl,Jean LisaRademacher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/5/2004 5/19/2008 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 606.742 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108393318 0 Sperling,Chad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2004 11/9/2004 11/9/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016678035 0 Sperling,Daniel James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1991 8/23/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112927122 0 Sperling,Rachel N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1230.769 B Biweekly 0.21 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100117710 0 Sperling,Shelley L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/7/1997 5/7/1997 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 669.767 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112860990 0 Spessard,Holle Joy-Baumgard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102358179 0 Spicer,Douglas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034765632 0 Spiczka,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1986 9/4/1986 1/4/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00008867232 0 Spieker,Roger K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 003431 Plant Mntc Engineer Chief E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1978 5/10/1978 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00087093369 0 Spiel,Rochelle P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1991 9/16/1991 7/22/1998 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109825551 0 Spielmans,Glen I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1814.4 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109825551 1 Spielmans,Glen I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111823569 0 Spielmans,Kara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109872873 0 Spier,Carrie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 8/15/2011 7/31/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110983356 0 Spies,Ingrid D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110983356 1 Spies,Ingrid D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 9/20/2010 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101777841 1 Spies,Paul C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/6/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.922 B Biweekly 0.91 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101777841 2 Spies,Paul C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/6/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1773.806 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105325011 1 Spikes,Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2001.794 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105325011 3 Spikes,Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3956.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109808721 0 Spillum,Jason I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112830399 0 Spillum,Matthew E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/6/2010 11/6/2010 11/6/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087014862 0 Spinler,Kathleen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1991 10/14/1991 2/5/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109371636 0 Spiten,Diane C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/15/2005 12/15/2005 12/15/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.58 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099362637 1 Spitzer,Glenn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1996 8/28/1996 3/4/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099362637 2 Spitzer,Glenn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1996 8/28/1996 3/4/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00044694639 0 Spitzmiller,Betty Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102033954 0 Splett,James Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1999 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102637854 0 Splittgerber,Lisa Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108909801 0 Splittstoesser,Kathryn Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000677 Social Worker E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085102281 0 Splittstoesser,Rachelle G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1994 2/11/1994 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112580523 0 Spoelstra,Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099467181 0 Spolar,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1996 9/1/1996 9/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099467181 1 Spolar,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1996 4/14/2007 4/14/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099467181 2 Spolar,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1996 9/1/1996 1/4/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085955265 0 Sponsler,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.42 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085955265 1 Sponsler,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085955265 2 Sponsler,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086728752 0 Spoo,Paul H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 L Limited U Unclassified 8/2/1981 8/2/1981 1/4/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00107393715 0 Spors,Jeffrey Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 7/2/2003 8/9/2010 12/31/2003 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 0.2 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110484000 0 Spotts,Jeffrey Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 6/20/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00061466823 0 Spradlin,J Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061466823 2 Spradlin,J Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3995.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100376892 0 Sprague,Daniel H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2905.212 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112939596 0 Sprague,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 33.525 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111206205 0 Sprangers Bolan,Jane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 12/29/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.696 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111206205 1 Sprangers Bolan,Jane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 859.044 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111206205 2 Sprangers-Bolan,Jane Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/10/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102874365 0 Spreng,Deborah Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2000 9/18/2000 4/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00062588097 0 Sprengeler,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/1991 11/5/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2537.711 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00062588097 1 Sprengeler,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/5/1991 11/5/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112690809 0 Spriggle,Patricia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 E Emergency C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102810708 0 Spring,Rosamond K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102810708 1 Spring,Rosamond K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3178.713 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105922377 0 Springborg,Martin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105922377 1 Springborg,Martin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105922377 2 Springborg,Martin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105922377 3 Springborg,Martin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112715163 0 Springer,Amy Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 134.832 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095606973 0 Springer,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 12/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4597.701 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00095606973 1 Springer,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 8/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 385.48 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00075441564 0 Springer,Wendy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1994 2/23/1994 5/25/2001 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112860297 0 Springgate,Clark Franklin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1348.315 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112865247 0 Sprute,Cael Mat E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110146212 0 Spry,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2007 1/1/2007 1/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110146212 1 Spry,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2007 1/1/2007 1/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111958011 0 Spry,Russell R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C551 MnSCU Rainy River CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066910338 0 Spry,Tami L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00066910338 1 Spry,Tami L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110049192 0 Spychala,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 3/1/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107594982 0 Squillace Stenlund,Kristine Nichole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/23/2006 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1559.38 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107594982 1 Squillace Stenlund,Kristine Nichole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/23/2006 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 980.77 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107594982 2 Squillace Stenlund,Kristine Nichole E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/23/2006 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1593.75 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111615075 0 Squires,Bernardo Z E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2008 12/11/2008 12/11/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108477468 0 Squires,Bruce J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 632.022 B Biweekly 0.15 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112049784 0 Squires,Nicole R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112049784 1 Squires,Nicole R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 6/1/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106139682 0 Squires,Peter C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000929 Automotive Parts Technician E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 S Seasonal C Classified 9/6/2002 9/6/2002 9/6/2002 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106139682 1 Squires,Peter C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 000929 Automotive Parts Technician E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2002 9/6/2002 9/6/2002 I Intermittent 7 61 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.1 207 Technical Yes
00101317293 0 Sreerama,Lakshmaiah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2410.708 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101317293 2 Sreerama,Lakshmaiah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112661208 0 St  Arnold,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112661208 1 St  Arnold,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1946.429 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108200169 0 St Anthony,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108200169 1 St Anthony,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109042065 0 St Clair,Darlene K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2646 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112862871 0 St Clair,Siah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.55 207 Technical Yes
00112616262 0 St John,Brian A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1928.958 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100326105 0 St Pierre,Leo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1997 11/5/1997 11/5/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102080187 0 Staael,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102080187 1 Staael,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1464.913 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112262238 0 Stabnow,Erin Faith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1600 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107737245 0 Stach,Randy V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 480.978 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112684671 0 Stachowski,Alicia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1876.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00026495667 0 Stack,Constance Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 5/23/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 769.231 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026495667 1 Stack,Constance Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 1/10/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00026495667 2 Stack,Constance Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108200565 0 Stack,Jack B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108200565 1 Stack,Jack B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1823.619 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055510983 0 Stackpool,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055510983 1 Stackpool,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2854.738 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101511432 0 Stadheim,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C391 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Class E Executive 000148 Cashier E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1999 4/6/1999 2/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00091260972 0 Stadheim,Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091260972 1 Stadheim,Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 635.593 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113072751 0 Stadsklev,Katie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099425304 0 Stadther,Thomas L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1996 9/23/1996 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00089219493 1 Stadtherr,Ronald C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 1/1/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111686058 0 Stadtherr,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00039231819 0 Stadum,Louise A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C573 MMA FT NE GT 6 mos Prog 2 E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1982 3/1/1982 3/2/2006 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00049122018 1 Stafford,John J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1989 11/27/1989 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058297932 0 Stafki,Tim P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1991 2/4/1991 2/4/1991 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110711205 0 Stage,Emily R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112573296 0 Stage,Emmy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2010 7/5/2010 7/5/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112281840 0 Stahl,Tammy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 480 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112106313 0 Stai,Katherine E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108970488 0 Staiger,Lisa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1667.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106122456 0 Staker,JoAnn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106122456 1 Staker,JoAnn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 8/10/2005 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106122456 2 Staker,JoAnn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2778.695 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112783473 0 Staker,Thomas R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111976128 0 Stalboerger,Steven Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/2009 6/12/2009 7/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085395420 0 Staley,Darrell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1984 8/1/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1686.47 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085395420 2 Staley,Darrell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1984 8/1/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108984942 0 Stall,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2005 8/9/2005 3/9/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108984942 1 Stall,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2005 8/9/2005 3/9/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00043404768 1 Stallkamp,Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/26/1978 10/26/1978 5/24/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4089.119 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102958119 0 Stallworth,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2000 5/28/2003 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010172151 0 Staloch,Roman J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1989 2/15/1989 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107697843 0 Stampley,Belinda G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2003 12/8/2003 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103063653 0 Stanchfield,Mark S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090531738 0 Standafer,Timothy B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1989 8/31/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1317.308 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090531738 1 Standafer,Timothy B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1989 8/31/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2002.924 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105966828 1 Standiford,Sally Newman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/19/2002 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5083.525 B Biweekly 0.06 220 Manager No
00112385691 0 Standingcloud,Eugene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 9/27/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1081.081 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100644489 0 Stanford,Darci E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/12/1998 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2341.503 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100644489 2 Stanford,Darci E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1998 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3287.418 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100644489 3 Stanford,Darci E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1998 1/3/2008 7/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108072855 0 Stanford,Dennis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109224522 0 Stang,Celestine Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/9/2005 12/9/2005 12/9/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00002071674 0 Stange,Carl T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3062.912 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00002071674 1 Stange,Carl T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 7/1/1992 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 136.36 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099675576 0 Stangeland,Chad D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099675576 1 Stangeland,Chad D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099675576 2 Stangeland,Chad D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 263.736 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105985143 0 Stangl,John Jer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 3/15/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019890981 0 Stangl,Marlene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 7/17/1973 7/17/1973 4/14/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089851905 0 Stangler,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/17/1974 9/17/1974 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089851905 1 Stangler,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1974 9/17/1974 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00044150040 0 Stangl-Erkens,Suzanne Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102077217 0 Stango,Stephanie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109464894 0 Stangret,Kimberly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 3/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079385031 0 Stankey,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079385031 1 Stankey,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1255.102 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108436581 0 Stanley,Christopher John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112016817 0 Stanley,Cody E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 1/4/2011 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00026286381 0 Stanley,Jan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/12/1990 8/13/2001 8/14/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026286381 1 Stanley,Jan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1990 8/13/2001 8/14/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2987.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00026286381 2 Stanley,Jan P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1990 8/13/2001 8/14/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2800.783 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112859208 0 Stansbury,Haleigh Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 T Temporary C Classified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112262634 0 Stanton,Cecilia W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3716.475 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112262634 1 Stanton,Cecilia W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112262634 2 Stanton,Cecilia W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100275714 2 Stanton,Kim A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1997 9/9/1997 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107339958 0 Staples,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2003 6/2/2003 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107339958 1 Staples,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2003 6/2/2003 10/27/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112083147 0 Staples,Kevin Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 55 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112048893 0 Staples,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3601.073 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00095854275 0 Stapleton,Brad Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1996 9/11/1996 9/11/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111669624 0 Stark,Bryan Buell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111669624 1 Stark,Bryan Buell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1236.988 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108474795 0 Stark,Christine Lodema E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2005 1/4/2005 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1703.125 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108474795 1 Stark,Christine Lodema E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2005 1/4/2005 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108474795 2 Stark,Christine Lodema E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2005 1/4/2005 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111349458 0 Stark,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088793991 1 Stark,Dennis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1996 7/21/1995 4/5/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088793991 3 Stark,Dennis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1996 7/21/1995 3/31/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 250 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088793991 4 Stark,Dennis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T575 MnSCU Laurentn EvelthTC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1996 4/5/1997 6/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088793991 5 Stark,Dennis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/1996 7/21/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109032066 0 Stark,Emily N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109032066 1 Stark,Emily N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106151265 0 Stark,Gjenifer M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/28/2002 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099627165 1 Stark,Lynne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2001 1/13/2001 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00082958535 0 Stark,Raelene K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1995 3/22/1995 1/9/2003 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00106984053 0 Stark,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2003 5/19/2003 5/19/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110687445 0 Starkey,Joel Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 1/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.82 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110687445 1 Starkey,Joel Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 1/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1944.079 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105721110 0 Starkey,Penny E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105721110 1 Starkey,Penny E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2042.226 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105355008 0 Stark-Rose,Rose M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110891286 0 Starks,Joseph N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110891286 1 Starks,Joseph N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 12/10/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111270159 0 Starks,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112714569 0 Starkweather,Molly KWright E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1200 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100686564 0 Starr,Garrett N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/1998 4/7/1998 4/7/1998 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101837241 0 Starr,Gary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101837241 1 Starr,Gary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2401.876 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099779724 1 Starr,Suzanne C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/2/2003 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087836859 0 Staska,Brian G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/20/1991 12/20/1991 12/20/1991 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 100 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087836859 1 Staska,Brian G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T733 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/20/1991 12/20/1991 7/1/1999 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087836859 2 Staska,Brian G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/20/1991 12/20/1991 10/2/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087836859 3 Staska,Brian G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/20/1991 12/20/1991 7/1/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 29.5 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087836859 4 Staska,Brian G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/20/1991 12/20/1991 5/6/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 11.97 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087836859 6 Staska,Brian G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/20/1991 12/20/1991 4/14/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101781108 0 Staska,Wanda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T733 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/1999 7/26/1999 9/8/2008 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 29.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00103053555 0 Stasson,Mark F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2001 1/4/2001 1/4/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103053555 1 Stasson,Mark F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2001 1/4/2001 1/4/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1547.197 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108025929 0 Statema,Steven James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108025929 2 Statema,Steven James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/24/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030963537 0 Statton,Danny J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003237 Facilities Services Supv E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 16E 09 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101116125 0 Statz,Carie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2690 Dakota Cty Apple Valley 55124-5627 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1998 9/21/1998 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101116125 1 Statz,Carie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1998 9/21/1998 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1921.875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101116125 2 Statz,Carie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1998 9/21/1998 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00069995475 0 Statzell,Donna Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/10/1993 2/6/2009 2/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069995475 1 Statzell,Donna Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1993 2/6/2009 9/12/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00069995475 2 Statzell,Donna Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1993 2/6/2009 9/2/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00069995475 3 Statzell,Donna Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1993 2/6/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00069995475 4 Statzell,Donna Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1993 2/6/2009 9/22/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00069995475 5 Statzell,Donna Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1993 2/6/2009 10/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112171257 0 Statz-Jacoboski,Cheryl M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/2009 11/18/2009 11/18/2009 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00100673298 0 Stauffer,Joseph C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/1998 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 210.674 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109301841 0 Stauffer,Maria JenniferA E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2267.436 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109301841 1 Stauffer,Maria JenniferA E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2987.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110962368 0 Stauffer,Sacha L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107036820 0 Staupe,Eric J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52U MnSCU Ank Ram CC Trng&Develop E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/21/2003 5/21/2003 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108198288 0 Staus,Ruth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1145.363 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108198288 1 Staus,Ruth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108198288 2 Staus,Ruth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/22/2005 2/4/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108229572 0 Stauss-Stassen,Jodi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.565 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108229572 1 Stauss-Stassen,Jodi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111616065 0 Staver,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 351.111 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110431134 0 Stavish,Nickie Colleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 E Emergency C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00022999977 0 Stavos,Karla E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 000861 Building Svcs Manager E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1977 11/17/1977 7/9/1986 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111961080 0 Stavrum,Susan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066591459 0 Stead,Denis G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1992 9/3/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00066591459 1 Stead,Denis G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1992 9/3/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1981.51 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085390866 1 Stearns,Lori L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/1992 3/2/1992 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085390866 2 Stearns,Lori L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/1992 3/2/1992 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105332040 0 Steblay,Jodie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105332040 1 Steblay,Jodie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 8/24/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1978.125 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105577263 0 Stechmann,Sherry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 S Seasonal C Classified 11/13/2001 11/13/2001 11/13/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106060779 0 Steck,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106060779 1 Steck,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1906.78 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056305854 0 Steck,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1990 9/19/1990 1/3/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00056305854 2 Steck,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1990 9/19/1990 1/3/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6278.083 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043393284 0 Stecker,Bruce T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E264P C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1980 9/24/1980 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00043393284 1 Stecker,Bruce T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E264P C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1980 9/24/1980 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4566.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111342132 0 Steckler,Callie Layne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 3/9/2009 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 516.923 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112018203 0 Stedje,Jeffry Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 2 87 6 22.45 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111404700 0 Steele,Brian R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111404700 1 Steele,Brian R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2109.375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105679332 0 Steele,Dennis V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109786446 0 Steele,Derek E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109786446 1 Steele,Derek E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3057.209 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00040931550 1 Steele,Howard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/1976 3/15/1976 10/16/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113138982 0 Steele,Karla J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107463510 0 Steele,Kathryn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1920.335 B Biweekly 0.24 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112410342 0 Steele,Robin G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2010 4/16/2010 4/16/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112678929 0 Steele-Italiano,Rhonda Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112678929 1 Steele-Italiano,Rhonda Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111594186 0 Steen,Carly Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101073951 1 Steen,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1998 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2117.647 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086451453 0 Steene,Gerald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1991 11/1/1991 8/18/1999 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00109620918 0 Steevens,Paul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 F Full-Time 12 04 9 24.29 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109620918 1 Steevens,Paul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 8/25/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106030980 0 Steever,Kevin P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/2002 6/3/2002 6/3/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108215514 0 Stefanick,Paulette E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108215514 1 Stefanick,Paulette E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1924.21 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105709527 0 Steffen,Gary S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 2/20/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00031548231 0 Steffen,Kathy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1987 10/28/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031548231 1 Steffen,Kathy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1987 10/28/1987 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00031548231 2 Steffen,Kathy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1987 10/28/1987 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102730815 0 Steffen,Nancy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102730815 1 Steffen,Nancy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102730815 2 Steffen,Nancy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 789.492 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112919895 0 Steffen,Renee A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00024237081 0 Steffen,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112829211 0 Steffen,Sara Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00107496279 0 Steffens,Chad Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 26.99 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031313403 0 Steffens,Gary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1981 10/19/1981 7/16/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027869490 1 Steffensmeier,Deanna E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/8/1980 1/15/2004 8/31/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00076252968 0 Steffes,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1994 4/11/1994 4/11/1994 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113020677 0 Steffl,Marie Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107647749 0 Stegemeyer,Larry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2003 4/28/2004 10/21/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110874654 0 Stegemeyer,Marilyn Joyce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106242840 0 Steggall,Kelli E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/2002 12/28/2006 4/28/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2648.774 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101866050 0 Stegge,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 8/26/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101866050 1 Stegge,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 8/26/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2445.652 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101866050 2 Stegge,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 8/26/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100211364 0 Stegmaier,Amanda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 6/30/2005 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110613393 0 Stehr,Eryn Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1706.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101042568 0 Steidl,Carole Friestad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101042568 1 Steidl,Carole Friestad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1070.312 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110612205 0 Steiger,Samuel Adams E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2138.096 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112684770 0 Steil,Megan Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00063205560 0 Steile,JoLynn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/1992 1/13/1992 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1541.34 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00077476014 0 Stein,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110631510 0 Stein,Jon Arnold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/20/2007 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101838231 0 Stein,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.474 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112241349 0 Stein,Nichole Che E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00112660911 0 Stein,Stefan Florian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1014.628 B Biweekly 0.35 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085689450 0 Steinbach,Sharon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1988 9/13/1988 10/30/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107798130 0 Steinbach,Timothy F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/2004 1/27/2004 4/13/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2136.629 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
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00105588648 0 Steinbar,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 2/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 123.618 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107684478 0 Steinbrecher,Shad Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107429751 3 Steiner,Gayle T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2003 7/24/2003 9/21/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112921083 0 Steiner,Heather M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 T Temporary C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.85 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019084923 0 Steiner,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1971 9/20/1971 6/27/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00112317282 0 Steinfeldt,Whiley G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2010 2/19/2010 2/19/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111049191 0 Steinhagen,Nicholas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2008 3/13/2008 3/13/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100556181 1 Steinhoff,Randall J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/3/1998 3/3/1998 8/16/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100556181 2 Steinhoff,Randall J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/3/1998 3/3/1998 9/5/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100556181 3 Steinhoff,Randall J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/3/1998 3/3/1998 2/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.07 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102607758 0 Steinhoff,Tracy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/2000 8/26/2002 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111272139 0 Steinkamp,Janet E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T084 MnSCU St Cloud TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2008 6/27/2008 6/27/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3259.579 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111272139 1 Steinkamp,Janet E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2008 6/27/2008 6/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111272139 2 Steinkamp,Janet E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2008 6/27/2008 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112694175 0 Steinkamp,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109949994 0 Steinke,Sheri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109949994 1 Steinke,Sheri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 326.087 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00068828166 0 Steinle,Jamie Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 S Seasonal C Classified 11/17/1992 9/26/2006 9/26/2006 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112551912 0 Steinmetz,Kim K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00023104323 0 Stejskal,Joanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1975 12/1/1975 9/4/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4455.007 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112414797 0 Stello,Christina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/30/2010 4/30/2010 4/30/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055752147 0 Stellpflug,Kari Jill E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088101783 0 Stelten,Cindy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1990 9/25/1990 2/12/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109753578 0 Stelten,Kurt Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2438.582 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00090875169 0 Stelten,Richard T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/7/1993 12/7/1993 12/7/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090875169 2 Stelten,Richard T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/7/1993 12/7/1993 12/7/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107471925 1 Stelter,Joanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089980011 0 Stelter,Lyle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1989 12/5/1989 12/5/1989 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 527.4 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089980011 1 Stelter,Lyle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11G MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1989 12/5/1989 9/29/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 26.042 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089980011 2 Stelter,Lyle E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1989 12/5/1989 12/5/1989 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1317.308 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108883566 0 Stelton,Bonnie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109269666 0 Stelzner,Sarah Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/7/2010 1/5/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1262.97 B Biweekly 0.62 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110551122 0 Steman,Thomas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2840.833 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00015571710 0 Stenberg,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015571710 1 Stenberg,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1442.308 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015571710 2 Stenberg,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110549043 0 Stencel,Jay T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110549043 1 Stencel,Jay T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109367082 0 Stencel,Todd M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/15/2006 2/15/2006 2/15/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109367082 1 Stencel,Todd M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/15/2006 2/15/2006 2/15/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102873375 1 Stende Miller,Mary Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2000 9/18/2000 2/6/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2385.567 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102873375 2 Stende Miller,Mary Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2000 9/18/2000 2/6/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2306.517 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111860892 0 Stener,Jeffrey C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101050191 0 Stenerson,Diane Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.973 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101050191 1 Stenerson,Diane Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2141.304 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101050191 2 Stenerson,Diane Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T645 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Hr Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 5/20/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058717098 0 Stenger,Gerard M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1990 9/11/1991 1/3/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109517067 0 Stengl-Corcoran,Andrea R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03K MnSCU MHD Class Act Hendrix E Executive 000367 Pharmacist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2006 5/2/2006 5/2/2006 P Part-Time N14G 27 12 43.61 H Hourly 0.75 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00112624776 0 Stenglein,Dustin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/3/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109528551 0 Stenholm,Brian Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T545 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 12/15/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111237885 0 Stenlund,Heather Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2008 6/8/2008 6/19/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107582013 0 Stenson,Linnea A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/2003 9/17/2003 9/17/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3834.828 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016691301 0 Stensrud,Constance E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 7/1/1999 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105858027 0 Stensrud,Daniel Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/8/2002 5/8/2002 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112692690 0 Stenstrom,Kerian Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 599.011 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102897432 0 Stenzel,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2000 2/18/2002 2/18/2002 P Part-Time 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.98 207 Technical Yes
00109141362 0 Stenzel,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2005 10/1/2005 10/1/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030447054 0 Stenzel,Krayton Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 3/27/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030447054 1 Stenzel,Krayton Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 3/27/1991 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102806154 0 Stenzel,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108986823 0 Stepan,Christopher A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1413.952 B Biweekly 0.84 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099635481 0 Stepan,Jamison L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/26/1996 12/26/1996 2/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 136.364 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099635481 1 Stepan,Jamison L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003352 Systems Architect E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1996 12/26/1996 6/23/2008 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 48.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111202740 0 Stepan,Paul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2008 6/1/2008 6/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111202740 1 Stepan,Paul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2008 6/1/2008 6/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112126608 0 Stepaniak,Robyn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2009 10/8/2009 10/8/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 602.988 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112126608 1 Stepaniak,Robyn K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/8/2009 10/8/2009 10/8/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109053153 0 Stephan,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Z MnSCU Ank Ram CC Science/Tech E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110801097 0 Stephens Tom,Joanna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111341340 0 Stephens,Barry K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111341340 1 Stephens,Barry K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3823.313 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057942918 0 Stephens,Denise M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/1991 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101830014 0 Stephens,Haven Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 1/13/2003 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1641.258 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101830014 1 Stephens,Haven Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112911579 0 Stephens,LeeAnn W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112911579 1 Stephens,LeeAnn W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100328382 0 Stephens,Ruth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.09 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112572999 0 Stephenson,Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2010 7/5/2010 7/5/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00022956813 0 Stephenson,Janice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1984 9/10/1984 11/30/1994 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2136.956 B Biweekly 0.93 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109877130 0 Stephenson,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1734.769 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109877130 1 Stephenson,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3493.59 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112923459 0 Sterbis,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090836361 1 Sterk,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1991 3/4/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090836361 3 Sterk,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1991 3/4/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1244.793 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090836361 4 Sterk,Julie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1991 3/4/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 28 H Hourly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101027520 0 Sterling,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 7/7/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088963479 1 Stern,Illona J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112681899 0 Stern,Michele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 721.983 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111163635 0 Stern,Paul Clayton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2063.678 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112446378 0 Sternberg,Bradley L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106085331 0 Sternberg,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106085331 1 Sternberg,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 201.027 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067306041 0 Sterner,Jan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1992 8/24/1992 6/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100054548 1 Sterner,John K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100054548 2 Sterner,John K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1577.893 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00046950750 3 Sterner,Karen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1973 9/10/1973 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111203433 0 Sterner,Michele K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111203433 1 Sterner,Michele K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 395.6 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00105348276 0 Sternhagen,Mark T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 835.13 B Biweekly 0.39 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085643613 0 Sterriker,Debbie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1994 2/7/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.01 206 Clerical Yes
00061347726 0 Stertz,Craig D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00054814419 0 Stertz,Theresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 8/26/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109198683 0 Steuck,Beth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/18/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101409561 0 Steuernagel,Bruce J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1971 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00088902594 0 Steussy,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/28/1977 3/28/1977 3/21/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112917915 0 Stevens,James B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 380.43 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111105621 0 Stevens,Justin Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 4/16/2008 8/10/2011 4/16/2008 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110577555 0 Stevens,Lloyd T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2346.723 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00022521609 0 Stevens,Marcia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4052.372 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00022521609 1 Stevens,Marcia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086220882 0 Stevens,Myron L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1985 8/28/1985 2/8/2001 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00023640309 0 Stevens,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 7/13/1970 7/13/1970 3/23/1981 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00090463725 0 Stevens,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/15/1993 11/15/1993 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1069.97 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090463725 3 Stevens,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/15/1993 11/15/1993 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102701313 0 Stevens,Ryan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2000 8/9/2000 8/9/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1623.755 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112898709 0 Stevenson,Alisha A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 782.609 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110672991 0 Stevenson,Eric M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 618.75 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110105820 0 Stevenson,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/7/2006 12/7/2006 12/7/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110105820 2 Stevenson,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 12/7/2006 12/7/2006 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110105820 3 Stevenson,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/7/2006 12/7/2006 12/7/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 588.992 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101750517 0 Stevenson,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1999 7/19/1999 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.24 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101750517 1 Stevenson,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/1999 7/19/1999 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008990586 0 Stevens-Pelg,Leanne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1977 4/1/1977 3/1/1989 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100711413 1 Stevinson,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T571 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1998 5/4/1998 5/4/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112003056 0 Stewart,Courtney D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112003056 1 Stewart,Courtney D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110509641 0 Stewart,Cynthia Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00110509641 1 Stewart,Cynthia Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 S Seasonal C Classified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 1/7/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.31 206 Clerical No
00110717937 0 Stewart,Edward G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2007 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1986.552 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110717937 1 Stewart,Edward G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2007 1/14/2009 11/30/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109423710 0 Stewart,Heather L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112742883 0 Stewart,James H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/2010 9/16/2010 9/16/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102706065 0 Stewart,Kathy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 001021 Theatre Technician E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2000 12/27/2006 8/1/2005 F Full-Time 7 66 12 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102706065 1 Stewart,Kathy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2000 12/27/2006 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086731425 0 Stewart,Laurel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1978 8/28/1978 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical No
00089330769 1 Stewart,Lisa H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1995 8/18/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089330769 2 Stewart,Lisa H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1995 8/18/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2111.2 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105636564 0 Stewart,Nathan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/26/2001 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2985.05 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00067578588 0 Stewart,Russell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067578588 1 Stewart,Russell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1537.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109155915 0 Stewart,Sheila Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.88 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109155915 1 Stewart,Sheila Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086164452 0 Stich,Joan Irene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1977 7/1/1977 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112768623 0 Stich,Lori E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111570525 0 Stich,Zachary Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108513504 0 Stieg,Charles A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 6/8/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102229479 0 Stiehm,Sharon L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2000 2/7/2000 2/7/2000 F Full-Time 7 62 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109853172 0 Stier,Elizabeth McCormick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 1/5/2011 8/28/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112125915 0 Stier,Melanie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 568.421 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109998603 0 Stier,Phillip A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06C MnSCU St Paul TC 216,217,220 E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102639834 0 Stierlen,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2000 7/18/2000 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110627748 0 Stiff,Suzanne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52A MnSCU Ank Ram CC Pres Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110907720 0 Stigen,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/3/2011 1/7/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 171.561 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110089782 0 Stigen,Laurissa Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C423 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091347399 0 Stigen,Nancy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1990 11/28/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 222.558 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091347399 1 Stigen,Nancy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1990 11/28/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111344409 0 Stigman,Jerry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 586.957 B Biweekly 0.39 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111661110 0 Stigman,Kathryn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 674.049 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106929207 0 Stiles,Jerry A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000146 Carpenter E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2003 4/7/2003 4/7/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111789018 0 Stiles,Nancy N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109275012 0 Stillman,Alexandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 8/13/2007 1/9/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2442.085 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109275012 1 Stillman,Alexandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 8/13/2007 1/9/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1621.795 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111359853 0 Stilwell,Cathy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111359853 1 Stilwell,Cathy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101504007 0 Stine,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/8/1999 3/8/1999 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 382.979 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110941281 0 Stinnett,Danny Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4078.85 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110941281 1 Stinnett,Danny Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088616484 0 Stinson,Carmen Gail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 10/13/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088616484 1 Stinson,Carmen Gail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 10/13/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088616484 2 Stinson,Carmen Gail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 10/13/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088616484 3 Stinson,Carmen Gail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 10/13/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113104431 0 Stirewalt,Jesse Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100137411 0 Stirling,Richard M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1997 8/18/1997 8/18/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100137411 1 Stirling,Richard M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1997 8/18/1997 8/18/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108974349 0 Stitt,Jocelyn F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108974349 1 Stitt,Jocelyn F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102349665 0 Stobb,Jeffrey William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2000 3/27/2000 3/27/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043614747 2 Stock,Adele M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1970 9/10/1970 6/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2189.665 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112038696 0 Stockdill,Stacey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00104940792 0 Stockert,RaeDean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 002102 Clerk 4 Supervisor E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2001 3/22/2001 2/2/2010 F Full-Time 16E 07 10 19.92 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00083185344 0 Stockhausen,Sharron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1995 8/7/1998 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00083185344 1 Stockhausen,Sharron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1995 8/7/1998 4/8/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00083185344 2 Stockhausen,Sharron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1995 8/7/1998 4/8/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002357784 0 Stockrahm,Donna M Bruns E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2468.462 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109415097 0 Stoddard,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 187.5 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085548078 0 Stoddard,Peter R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085548078 1 Stoddard,Peter R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085548078 2 Stoddard,Peter R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107368074 0 Stoddard,Timothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5294.368 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00019846926 0 Stoderl,Donna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 8/29/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110979099 0 Stodgell,Aaron A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00095592915 0 Stoermann,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095592915 1 Stoermann,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087245235 1 Stoffel,Kevin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/18/1994 7/18/1994 3/6/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087245235 2 Stoffel,Kevin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/18/1994 7/18/1994 3/6/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3231.545 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087245235 5 Stoffel,Kevin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/1994 7/18/1994 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00108130572 0 Stoffels,Eileen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/25/2011 1/19/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112070079 0 Stoika,Gary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2322.443 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty No
00037915218 0 Stojevich,Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T073 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MMA/MNA E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/19/1989 4/19/1989 12/10/1996 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107707842 0 Stojkovic,Dragan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 285.938 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107444502 0 Stokes-Hernandez,Tracy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099532422 0 Stoks,Larry W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/1988 2/1/1988 1/19/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088924770 0 Stolberg,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/7/1983 11/7/1983 11/7/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088924770 2 Stolberg,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/1983 11/7/1983 11/7/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2540.305 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108122454 0 Stolle,Patricia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109299762 0 Stolski,Kris A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109299762 1 Stolski,Kris A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111440637 0 Stoltenburg,Amber L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1529.617 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00111440637 1 Stoltenburg,Amber L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 8/9/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1532.053 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102794472 0 Stoltz,Cameron R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2000 7/22/2002 12/22/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 322.69 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102794472 1 Stoltz,Cameron R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2000 7/22/2002 12/22/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102794472 2 Stoltz,Cameron R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2000 7/22/2002 12/22/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102794472 3 Stoltz,Cameron R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2000 7/22/2002 12/22/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1915.323 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102806748 0 Stoltz,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1631.274 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102806748 1 Stoltz,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 7/29/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102806748 2 Stoltz,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2889.251 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102806748 3 Stoltz,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00041599008 0 Stoltzman,Margaret M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 10/3/1983 10/3/1983 11/30/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00090657963 0 Stoltzman,Muriel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1990 8/3/1990 8/3/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112651803 0 Stolz,Jeremy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107647254 0 Stommes,Robert W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/6/2003 10/6/2003 10/6/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111912174 0 Stone,David H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 43.11 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00029088972 0 Stone,Eleanor M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1984 3/4/2008 4/2/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00102946734 0 Stone,Gayne J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106041078 0 Stone,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 7/24/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102255417 0 Stone,Laurence D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 1/10/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1792.763 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102255417 2 Stone,Laurence D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 1/10/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102255417 4 Stone,Laurence D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 1/10/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102255417 5 Stone,Laurence D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 1/10/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1660.304 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00071528193 0 Stone,Mary Frances E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1993 8/18/2008 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112861188 0 Stone,Sarah Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112861188 1 Stone,Sarah Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113134131 0 Stoner,Trisha Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027304398 0 Stoner-Harlander,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1989 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time N6 61 12 17.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00102807342 0 Stoos,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.82 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102807342 1 Stoos,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00081979326 1 Stoos,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1995 7/21/1997 7/21/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00059565726 0 Stoppa,Patricia S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1991 1/24/2005 1/24/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109494990 0 Storholm,David G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110273922 0 Storkamp,Gary T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034322508 0 Storkamp,Judith L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1985 6/12/1985 7/31/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00089499465 5 Storkamp,Stephen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/13/1986 10/13/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 57.36 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061456230 1 Storla,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 8/20/2001 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110873070 0 Storlie,Lael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 S Seasonal U Unclassified 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110873070 1 Storlie,Lael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 384 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100404513 0 Stormo,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1997 12/2/1997 12/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110914650 0 Stormoen,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012840498 0 Storms,Leon T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 11/27/2001 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110395197 0 Story,Thomas H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1202.206 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089480952 0 Stotts,Casey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 6/8/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 261.05 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089480952 3 Stotts,Casey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 3/1/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112860000 0 Stotts,Elizabeth Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 T Temporary C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112474989 0 Stout,Andrea L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110091861 0 Stout,Christopher C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/9/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1314.656 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110091861 1 Stout,Christopher C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/9/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106081470 0 Stout,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 5/2/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101730816 0 Stover,Keith M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007004 MnScCUPresident/Vice Chanc II E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6319.808 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00061441974 0 Stowe,George E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 5/16/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 548.351 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112068495 0 Stowe,Howard H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101014155 0 Stowe,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023738319 0 Stowell,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1977 9/14/1977 9/2/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110173635 0 Stowell,Carrie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2007 1/6/2009 10/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110173635 1 Stowell,Carrie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2007 8/16/2011 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 768.539 B Biweekly 0.31 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00023233221 0 Stowell,Michael Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023233221 1 Stowell,Michael Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112636359 0 Stowman,Shelly B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.51 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112636359 1 Stowman,Shelly B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1173.913 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112157100 0 Stoycheva,Elena V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 7 62 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00099401643 0 Stoynoff,Stephen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111648636 0 Strait,Conni E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52R MnSCU Ank Ram CC Nursing E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 S Seasonal C Classified 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111648636 1 Strait,Conni E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00105400251 0 Strait,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2840.833 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00027860679 0 Straka,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007864 MnSCU Administrator 14 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1987 11/2/1987 6/16/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6470.345 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111887028 0 Stram,Anne Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/22/2009 5/22/2009 5/22/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00045205875 0 Strand,C Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3686.172 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111959100 0 Strand,Chad James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1248.5 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112742091 0 Strand,Robert Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.79 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00047573955 0 Strand,Sharyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1988 2/1/1988 10/17/1994 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108069984 0 Strand,Timothy B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2004 8/12/2004 6/7/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2374.517 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108069984 1 Strand,Timothy B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2004 8/12/2004 6/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2956.731 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110649330 0 Strandberg,Jason Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110649330 1 Strandberg,Jason Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2453.488 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113130072 0 Strandell,Cari L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 320 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00035214300 0 Strandlien,Joanne Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1983 3/9/1983 1/15/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00094138605 0 Strandlund,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1996 1/1/1996 2/26/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109333224 0 Strandmark,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41H MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Techngy E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109333224 1 Strandmark,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41J MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC In/Em/Te E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 T Temporary C Classified 1/11/2006 10/17/2007 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112002561 0 Strandquist,Connie Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112004541 0 Stransky,Kimberly Renae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00047409120 0 Strate,Marilyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1988 9/1/1988 9/1/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047409120 1 Strate,Marilyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1988 9/1/1988 9/1/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1762.83 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00012825549 0 Strating,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1989 8/28/2000 1/14/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108584289 0 Stratman,Jason L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2005 2/22/2005 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1121.652 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108584289 1 Stratman,Jason L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2005 2/22/2005 2/12/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00105839415 0 Stratton,Jenny M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2002 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00113003352 0 Stratton,Jeremy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111449448 0 Straube,Amy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/24/2008 7/24/2008 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 173.913 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110619531 0 Strecher,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00063029736 0 Streed,Scott M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1991 12/9/1991 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 40.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110746251 0 Street,Betty A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 S Seasonal C Classified 9/26/2007 9/26/2007 9/26/2007 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110746251 1 Street,Betty A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 9/26/2007 9/26/2007 9/26/2007 F Full-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00006247197 0 Street,Glenn Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/7/1987 12/7/1987 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2468.462 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105336891 0 Street,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/16/2010 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105336891 1 Street,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2607.196 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105336891 2 Street,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/16/2010 5/9/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3058.653 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105697746 0 Streetar,Robert Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/10/2011 1/14/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112695759 0 Streeter,Aleksandra R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085752216 0 Streff,Rita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 T Temporary C Classified 7/21/1977 7/21/1977 6/9/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012767337 0 Strehle,Gretchen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1979 2/2/1979 7/1/1981 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023752377 0 Strehlow,Betty Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T724 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Admin E Executive 007859 MnSCU Administrator 9 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/1984 12/3/1984 2/28/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4529.774 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00045261711 0 Streich,Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3461.17 B Biweekly 0.9 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085725585 0 Strelow,Bradd L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11K Unclassified Exempt MMA&MAPE E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/23/1986 6/23/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.68 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102152556 0 Strenger,Denise M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102152556 2 Strenger,Denise M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3516.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102152556 3 Strenger,Denise M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 1/13/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102152556 4 Strenger,Denise M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2226.563 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111685563 0 Strey,Howard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/12/2009 5/18/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110710908 0 Strickland,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2007 8/31/2007 8/31/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110710908 2 Strickland,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2007 8/31/2007 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00005526774 1 Strittmater,Ronald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1978 3/29/1978 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079459974 0 Strobel,Randy Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1995 9/20/1995 9/20/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112761594 0 Stroble,Lee J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108098199 0 Strobush,Cynthia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/27/2004 8/22/2007 4/27/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108098199 1 Strobush,Cynthia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/27/2004 8/22/2007 11/2/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 310.831 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00025763661 2 Stroebel,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 433.735 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00025763661 3 Stroebel,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 10/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109996722 0 Strohmayer,Eugene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 P Part-Time 7 60 13 18.64 H Hourly 0.45 207 Technical No
00109996722 1 Strohmayer,Eugene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108997515 0 Strohmeier,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 8/17/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 625.77 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112314114 0 Strohmeyer,Deborah Claire E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 977.335 B Biweekly 0.42 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112314114 1 Strohmeyer,Deborah Claire E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100682703 0 Stroinski,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1998 8/16/1999 4/14/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111798522 1 Strok,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/7/2009 4/7/2009 4/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112580226 0 Strom,Ashley Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2010 8/29/2011 7/6/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102868227 0 Strom,Jeffrey Lawrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012203037 0 Strom,Kirbe N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 10/7/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112073148 0 Strom,Noah B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111359655 0 Strom,Renee E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111359655 1 Strom,Renee E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008802684 1 Strom,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57C MAPE FT Exempt GT 6 mos E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1985 1/21/1985 9/25/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110318868 0 Strom,Terri Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1115.783 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111166605 0 Stromenger,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 002035 Audio Visual Technician E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 7 59 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106300359 0 Strom-Larson,Sonda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2002 12/17/2002 12/17/2002 F Full-Time N16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00112924944 0 Strommen Campbell,Jonathan Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.21 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101881494 0 Strong,Joel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/26/2002 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101881494 1 Strong,Joel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/26/2002 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101838528 0 Strong,Paul R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1999 8/20/1999 7/1/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112442715 0 Strong,Richard Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2010 5/4/2010 5/4/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102120777 0 Strong,Susan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1999 12/20/1999 12/20/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110851191 0 Stroot,Diane Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00052808382 0 Strot,Lida Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1995 9/14/1995 6/17/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00052808382 1 Strot,Lida Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1995 9/14/1995 6/22/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112212540 0 Stroud,Scott Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 68.182 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111996027 0 Stroup,Shane Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111996027 1 Stroup,Shane Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3078.125 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108528651 0 Stroup,Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03K MnSCU MHD Class Act Hendrix E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 S Seasonal C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.75 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100793583 0 Strouth,Bernard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 275.862 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00043804728 1 Strouth,Crystal L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C463 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/28/1986 5/28/1986 7/13/1994 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00090055845 0 Struck,Barb R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1990 9/3/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090055845 1 Struck,Barb R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1990 9/3/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 267.15 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038397348 0 Struck,Lu Ann D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1977 11/3/1977 12/5/2004 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00020516265 0 Strukel,Kenneth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00020516265 1 Strukel,Kenneth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106341444 0 Strunk,Laura L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 8/11/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106341444 1 Strunk,Laura L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 8/11/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110550825 0 Struthers,Jenny Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102074049 0 Struthers-Barlage,Maria Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41G MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Stu Supp E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 2/28/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026749107 0 Struve,Elizabeth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1986 4/16/1986 7/23/2002 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107781300 0 Struve,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 825.551 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107781300 1 Struve,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 8/26/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 420.525 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109801791 0 Struwe,Kurt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109801791 2 Struwe,Kurt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110645865 1 Stuart,Jack M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106331049 0 Stuart,Jonathan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T04F MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/16/2002 12/16/2002 12/16/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106331049 1 Stuart,Jonathan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/16/2002 12/16/2002 12/16/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106331049 2 Stuart,Jonathan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T045 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/16/2002 12/16/2002 12/16/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113073345 0 Stuart,Laura Rachel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101932875 0 Stubbe,Laura M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 I Intermittent 7 60 13 18.64 H Hourly 0.4 207 Technical Yes
00110688237 0 Stuber,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.95 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110688237 1 Stuber,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 10/4/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 362.445 B Biweekly 0.42 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110688237 2 Stuber,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099225126 0 Stuberud,Christine Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T510 MnSCU Hennepin North TC E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 7/21/1997 3/1/2000 F Full-Time N7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105344712 0 Stuckey,Elizabeth Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/5/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105344712 1 Stuckey,Elizabeth Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 12/27/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109845351 0 Stucki,Judith Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.321 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109845351 1 Stucki,Judith Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1757.573 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00049281903 0 Stucky,LeaAnn Mabel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1989 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099773784 0 Studley,Linda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 3/19/1997 8/18/2004 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical No
00105795162 0 Studniski,Linda PSchiffler E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 4/9/2002 4/9/2002 4/9/2002 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105768333 1 Stuehrenberg,Vance M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2002 2/26/2002 2/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105768333 2 Stuehrenberg,Vance M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2002 2/26/2002 2/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008306298 0 Stuemke,Charles Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1970 9/1/1970 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00112314213 0 Stueve,Kirk M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/23/2010 2/23/2010 2/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100466091 0 Stueve,Mary Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1998 8/17/2000 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4192.308 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100466091 1 Stueve,Mary Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/1998 8/17/2000 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2104.247 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087214248 0 Stulen,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1980 11/3/1980 9/1/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107744175 0 Stumbo,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107744175 1 Stumbo,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 6/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110173932 0 Stumbo,Kevin Duane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 7/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111697740 0 Stumbris,Gundars E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111697740 1 Stumbris,Gundars E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111697740 3 Stumbris,Gundars E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 65 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111697740 4 Stumbris,Gundars E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102369168 0 Stumne,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107955738 1 Stump,Stacey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099470943 0 Stumpf,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1996 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099470943 1 Stumpf,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1996 8/21/2000 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 108.5 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099470943 3 Stumpf,David P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1996 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2885.425 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085609062 0 Stumpf,Jessica Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007870 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc III E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1987 8/20/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6015.325 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00085805082 0 Stumpf,Jolene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1993 6/1/1993 3/15/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108889506 0 Stumpf,Mary Alice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1655.172 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106386390 1 Stumpf,Monica I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/25/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102392730 0 Stumpf,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 7/19/2000 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102392730 1 Stumpf,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 7/19/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102392730 2 Stumpf,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 7/19/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112980978 0 Sturm,Michael Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095551434 0 Sturrock,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 7/9/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095551434 1 Sturrock,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 7/9/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1291.19 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00095551434 2 Sturrock,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112253328 0 Stursa,Jeanne Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2010 1/15/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 126.453 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102739725 0 Stutes,Gregory William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.347 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102770217 0 Stutzman,Stanley B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 9/22/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 558.14 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00072807768 0 Su,Ba M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2509.653 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072807768 3 Su,Ba M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3333.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112234419 0 Suarez-Sousa,Ximena P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112234419 1 Suarez-Sousa,Ximena P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 769.231 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112234419 2 Suarez-Sousa,Ximena P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0.01 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106083450 0 Subhani,Sohail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1989 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106083450 1 Subhani,Sohail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1989 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 8322.753 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112691007 0 Subra,Katie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1058.824 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00073916766 0 Subrahmanyan,Lalita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 728.068 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00073916766 1 Subrahmanyan,Lalita E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109495782 1 Suby,Matthew W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/14/2006 4/14/2006 3/23/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107338473 0 Such,Tami E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 5/21/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107338473 3 Such,Tami E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 5/21/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3931.807 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107338473 4 Such,Tami E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 1/6/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107338473 2 Such,Tami L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2003 4/15/2008 4/15/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112748823 0 Suchy-Nordman,Kathleen Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/2010 9/23/2010 9/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087885369 2 Suckow,Brian Harold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087885369 3 Suckow,Brian Harold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087885369 4 Suckow,Brian Harold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112700214 0 Suckow,Joshua Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 142.971 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112700214 1 Suckow,Joshua Brian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 941.705 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100970001 0 Suddendorf,Judy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100970001 2 Suddendorf,Judy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108619038 0 Sudduth,Shawneise A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2005 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112210065 0 Suen,Karen O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/30/2009 12/30/2009 12/30/2009 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111442419 0 Sueoka,Kimberly Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 178.977 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112065822 0 Suggs,Vivian E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112065822 1 Suggs,Vivian E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110710215 0 Sugnet,Anne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112316688 0 Sukalski,Kristina Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48A MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/A E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099507474 0 Sukalski,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/20/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2642.038 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112862079 0 Sul,Charlene J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111667545 0 Sulla,Stephanie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 484.515 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110658636 0 Sullivan,Charlotte E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110658636 1 Sullivan,Charlotte E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112088790 0 Sullivan,Daniel Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102768138 2 Sullivan,Debra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087949125 0 Sullivan,Diana M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087949125 1 Sullivan,Diana M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087949125 2 Sullivan,Diana M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3567.708 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002630727 0 Sullivan,Kathryn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1978 7/1/1978 7/1/1984 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100183446 0 Sullivan,Paul L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5128.672 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00056895498 0 Sullivan,Rae Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1990 11/5/1990 12/15/1994 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105742197 0 Sullivan,Robert K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2002 2/13/2002 2/13/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00070883010 0 Sullivan,Sandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/21/1993 4/22/1993 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 627.907 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00001858230 0 Sullivan,Stephen X E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001858230 1 Sullivan,Stephen X E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001858230 2 Sullivan,Stephen X E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 8934.783 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108218385 0 Sullivan,Susan Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1410.907 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108218385 1 Sullivan,Susan Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106118991 0 Sullivan,William S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106118991 1 Sullivan,William S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 7/1/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106118991 2 Sullivan,William S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 7/1/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107732691 0 Sullivan,Zachary T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 5/9/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107732691 1 Sullivan,Zachary T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 8/24/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107732691 2 Sullivan,Zachary T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 8/24/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107732691 3 Sullivan,Zachary T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 8/24/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1317.708 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102265713 0 Sullivan-Hanson,Shannon Maureen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/2010 12/23/2010 12/23/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111234024 0 Sully,Janet C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 6/12/2008 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109137996 0 Sultanov,Renat Anasovich E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109137996 1 Sultanov,Renat Anasovich E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 7/12/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00054763236 0 Suman,Kenneth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106254918 0 Summer,Rebekah Kathyrn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2002 3/20/2006 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106254918 2 Summer,Rebekah Kathyrn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2002 3/20/2006 1/12/2009 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112668138 0 Summers,Jennifer W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107755857 1 Sund,Pamela Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/3/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00017073540 0 Sundahl,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2091.385 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107474004 0 Sundberg,Amber D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002593 Child Care Center Asst E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time 7 59 12 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
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00109727442 0 Sundberg,Kari Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 S Seasonal C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 8/7/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107666064 0 Sundeen,Eric Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 2/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 738.609 B Biweekly 0.36 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106220862 0 Sundet,Juanita C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110507562 0 Sundet-Schoenwald,Rebecca E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1555.32 B Biweekly 0.95 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099586476 0 Sundheim,Nancy Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 6/15/2010 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099586476 1 Sundheim,Nancy Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019440828 0 Sundheim,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3054.862 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019440828 1 Sundheim,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00060196257 0 Sundlee,Sarah Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 6/10/1991 6/10/1991 3/10/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00060196257 1 Sundlee,Sarah Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 6/10/1991 6/10/1991 3/10/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00060196257 2 Sundlee,Sarah Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 T Temporary C Classified 6/10/1991 6/10/1991 3/10/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.13 207 Technical No
00107391339 0 Sundlie,Jolene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2003 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3726.502 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107391339 1 Sundlie,Jolene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2003 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2104.247 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107464599 0 Sundquist,Thomas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107464599 1 Sundquist,Thomas S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4281.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111397176 0 Sundquist-Schenck,Janet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1646.15 B Biweekly 0.91 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111397176 1 Sundquist-Schenck,Janet E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 1/26/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 235.482 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101033361 0 Sundvall,Martin Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/30/1999 2/19/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110665170 0 Sung,Benjamin H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 720.283 B Biweekly 0.47 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00022707927 0 Supalla,Donald D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007870 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc III E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 5/27/1972 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6876.743 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00026660799 0 Supan,Lucetta A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1968 5/27/1968 5/21/1980 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107495883 0 Supanvanij,Janikan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107495883 1 Supanvanij,Janikan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110604483 0 Super,Krissi DeNeige E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2007 8/21/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1280.221 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110548053 0 Sura,Malarie K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 L Limited U Unclassified 7/16/2007 7/16/2007 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111428757 1 Sureshrajadurai,Salomie P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111428757 2 Sureshrajadurai,Salomie P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2445.652 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00005118696 0 Surrency,Monica V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1979 12/10/1979 8/1/1987 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102074544 0 Sushko,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 8/26/1999 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 558.14 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109751697 0 Suskovic,Sarah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 1/16/2007 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109751697 1 Suskovic,Sarah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 1/16/2007 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109753182 0 Sussenguth,Joel Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 497.283 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105888024 0 Sustacek,Maire K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1802.564 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105888024 1 Sustacek,Maire K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1187.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00025107489 0 Sustacek,Myron Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 8/22/2000 8/22/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 378.95 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112961178 0 Sutch,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00017086707 0 Sutherland,David John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/16/1989 12/1/1997 10/6/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033675147 0 Sutherland,Linda B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1976 10/25/1976 10/25/1976 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110728728 1 Sutherland,Madeline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112156605 0 Sutherlin,Char Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016567650 0 Sutich,Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00083232963 1 Sutliff,Martha K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1995 4/3/1995 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 3 60 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108968409 0 Sutor,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 358.69 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109466973 1 Sutter,Brian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 2/17/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112904649 0 Sutter,Sigrid E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110746944 0 Sutton,Charmaine V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1517.857 B Biweekly 0.21 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00044652168 0 Sutton,James M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/1988 9/22/1988 7/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003744180 0 Sutton,Ralph L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 12/10/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105722595 0 Sutton,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2002 1/22/2002 1/7/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105722595 1 Sutton,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2002 1/22/2002 1/7/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1547.61 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112637151 0 Sutton,Susan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04F MnSCU STC 12 Month Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112637151 1 Sutton,Susan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04F MnSCU STC 12 Month Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112637151 2 Sutton,Susan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04F MnSCU STC 12 Month Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112657347 0 Sutton,Wade Rehn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00037547136 0 Sutton-Ongalo,Kristi K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00037547136 2 Sutton-Ongalo,Kristi K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4567.238 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00037547136 4 Sutton-Ongalo,Kristi K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111998106 0 Svanoe,Erika E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110444499 0 Svare,Nathan T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 6/7/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1400 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086860422 0 Svedjan,M Jeanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 L Limited U Unclassified 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 35.53 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112257684 0 Sveen,Stephanie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112122648 1 Svendahl,Bishop David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 10/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108214920 0 Svenningsen,Russell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112580028 0 Sveum,Colleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T663 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019856529 1 Svingen,Bruce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111999096 0 Svir,Joseph Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2009 8/1/2009 8/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108130671 0 Svoboda,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 7/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110001078 1 Svobodny,Amy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 7/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112677642 0 Swadner,Rebecca L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1705.025 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112613688 0 Swain,Larry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2011.92 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107688042 0 Swain,Sherry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2003 6/16/2004 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107512416 0 Swan,Marilyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T704 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3116.13 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00019876923 0 Swan,Mark William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1982 11/1/1982 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00093967533 0 Swan,Melanie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04U MnSCU STC Coll Social Science E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105147108 0 Swanberg,Anne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/2001 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.95 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110988306 0 Swanhorst,Jeris Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00047552769 0 Swank,Casey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047552769 1 Swank,Casey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108072954 0 Swanson Davis,Catherine Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2004 6/8/2004 5/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108072954 1 Swanson Davis,Catherine Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2004 6/8/2004 5/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088019811 3 Swanson,Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/1981 7/7/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110507463 0 Swanson,Alicia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2007 8/17/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 652.07 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110507463 1 Swanson,Alicia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/27/2007 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2861.842 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106076421 0 Swanson,Amy Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085609953 0 Swanson,Armond M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1979 8/6/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043986591 0 Swanson,Celia E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043986591 1 Swanson,Celia E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111028500 0 Swanson,Charles H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2502.615 B Biweekly 0.65 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108180666 0 Swanson,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2004 7/28/2004 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00103161564 0 Swanson,Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2001 2/26/2001 2/26/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112170762 0 Swanson,Emily E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1432.269 B Biweekly 0.82 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112170762 1 Swanson,Emily E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1884.702 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00042648012 0 Swanson,Gayle R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 8/22/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2067.788 B Biweekly 0.85 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112476276 0 Swanson,Jared A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00004162653 1 Swanson,Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1966 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 586.957 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101914956 0 Swanson,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112910292 0 Swanson,Joel P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112594779 0 Swanson,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 L Limited U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00045215577 1 Swanson,Marie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1970 9/1/1970 8/7/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.39 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00090085941 0 Swanson,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090085941 1 Swanson,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090085941 2 Swanson,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099846351 0 Swanson,Matthew C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/1997 4/5/1997 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.66 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099846351 3 Swanson,Matthew C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1997 4/5/1997 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086476896 0 Swanson,Nancy Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1985 12/27/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110983554 0 Swanson,Neva J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00102668742 1 Swanson,Rebecca J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 10/2/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102668742 2 Swanson,Rebecca J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 10/2/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102668742 3 Swanson,Rebecca J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 10/2/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2637.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112689324 0 Swanson,Richard Francis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110674278 0 Swanson,Shannon Schonrock E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1569.034 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019780002 0 Swanson,Valerie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/18/1980 6/18/1980 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019780002 2 Swanson,Valerie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/1980 6/18/1980 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 475.693 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101376792 0 Sward,Vicki Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1999 1/25/1999 7/10/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106117308 1 Swarsensky,Gerald D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106117308 2 Swarsensky,Gerald D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3783.649 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107481825 0 Swart,Daniel John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2003 8/14/2003 8/14/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107481825 1 Swart,Daniel John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2003 8/14/2003 8/14/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086461155 0 Swart,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 9/18/2000 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.01 207 Technical Yes
00086461155 1 Swart,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 9/6/1994 I Intermittent 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 206 Clerical No
00090489267 0 Swarthout,Pat James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 8/26/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 42.813 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090489267 1 Swarthout,Pat James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090489267 3 Swarthout,Pat James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.52 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095798637 1 Swartout,Corey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2000 6/8/2000 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112443111 0 Swartwood,Jason D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112443111 1 Swartwood,Jason D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 6/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 828.947 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00047175777 1 Swartz,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2487.397 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00022492503 0 Swartz,John M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000506 Photographic Laboratory Lead E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1982 8/11/1982 3/9/1998 P Part-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 0.99 207 Technical Yes
00099791406 0 Swartz,Sandra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1997 1/7/2009 3/7/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109308474 0 Swayne,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 1/14/2008 1/12/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 607.716 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102348675 1 Swearingen,Jodie Linn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11K Unclassified Exempt MMA&MAPE E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 5/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00094989114 0 Swedberg,Jessica R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1996 8/12/1996 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046269135 0 Swedberg,Marilyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/20/1985 3/20/1985 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109223631 0 Swedberg,Susette L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 S Seasonal C Classified 12/1/2005 12/1/2005 12/1/2005 F Full-Time 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109223631 1 Swedberg,Susette L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 12/1/2005 12/1/2005 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111006621 0 Sween,Joel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 1/13/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111006621 1 Sween,Joel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 306.818 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111669723 0 Sweeney,Patti J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 369.231 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109679526 0 Sweet,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/2010 9/23/2010 9/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108680814 1 Sweet,Randy W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 8/31/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1343.158 B Biweekly 0.38 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108986526 0 Sweeter,Mandy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095133654 0 Swegarden,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1996 8/29/1996 11/26/2003 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00095133654 1 Swegarden,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/6/1996 8/29/1996 6/2/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095133654 2 Swegarden,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/6/1996 8/29/1996 11/23/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100188990 0 Swenby,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 8/15/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100188990 2 Swenby,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 41.48 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108218781 0 Swenson Lepper,Tammy Raye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1689.938 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108218781 1 Swenson Lepper,Tammy Raye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111294117 0 Swenson,Allison M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2008 6/1/2008 7/1/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 315.789 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110874951 0 Swenson,Bonnie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109274517 0 Swenson,Cheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 10/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 857.143 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112175514 0 Swenson,Danielle Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/2009 11/13/2009 11/13/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00045915903 0 Swenson,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1972 9/1/1972 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4401.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045915903 1 Swenson,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1972 9/1/1972 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 7725.04 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109925640 0 Swenson,Jenni A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52X MnSCU Ank Ram CC Admin/Ed Svc E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/2006 9/21/2006 7/7/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3462.84 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101751012 0 Swenson,Joanne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/1999 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026945127 0 Swenson,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1973 5/16/1973 3/23/1983 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00095226417 0 Swenson,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/1996 5/20/1996 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101936538 0 Swenson,Jolene Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1999 9/8/2000 3/8/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105833277 0 Swenson,Jonathan Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2002 2/9/2002 5/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105266007 0 Swenson,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/2001 4/14/2004 7/16/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2438.582 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00045591579 0 Swenson,Rand D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112522014 0 Swenson,Robert Bertil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107391537 0 Swenson,Rose Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2003 7/8/2003 7/10/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00063897669 0 Swenson,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 2/24/1992 2/24/1992 5/18/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical Yes
00111691206 0 Swenson,Travis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001623 Dental Asst Registered E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 I Intermittent 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111691206 1 Swenson,Travis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 11/16/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 563.077 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101002176 0 Swiden,Sherry Hanson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110890494 0 Swift,Dana L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T571 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 6/16/2008 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109727640 0 Swift,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 789.8 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109727640 1 Swift,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2442 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102077019 0 Swift,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T553 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Prf/Su E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 5/22/2002 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00095864868 1 Swing,Amy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095864868 2 Swing,Amy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 0.88 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111404007 0 Swintek,Amanda Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/30/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111404007 1 Swintek,Amanda Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 T Temporary C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.12 207 Technical Yes
00111420243 0 Swintek,Joe A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1005.176 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112236201 0 Swiontek,Ryan James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 186.047 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112236201 1 Swiontek,Ryan James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112345992 0 Swisher,Ronald V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/23/2010 3/23/2010 3/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109866141 0 Switzer,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109866141 1 Switzer,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.05 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109304712 0 Swope,Jason L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 521.739 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109304712 1 Swope,Jason L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101548260 0 Swor,Jeremiah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/23/1999 1/7/2003 1/7/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1651.102 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101548260 1 Swor,Jeremiah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/23/1999 1/7/2003 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102177207 0 Syed,Mahbubur R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2000 1/12/2000 1/12/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102177207 1 Syed,Mahbubur R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2000 1/12/2000 1/12/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112445388 0 Syed,Naveed Ahmed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00086560947 0 Sylvander,Sheila J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1993 2/17/1993 2/17/1993 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107401041 0 Sylvester,Kathleen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2003 6/1/2003 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 78.125 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112615272 0 Sylvester,Laura Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/13/2010 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107970588 0 Sylvester,Marcella Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2004 5/4/2004 5/4/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 954.546 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107970588 1 Sylvester,Marcella Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2004 5/4/2004 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 23 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107970588 2 Sylvester,Marcella Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2004 5/4/2004 6/27/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107970588 3 Sylvester,Marcella Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2004 5/4/2004 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2383.11 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00107970588 4 Sylvester,Marcella Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2004 5/4/2004 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 33.44 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102736557 0 Symonds,Terri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112962168 0 Symons,Diana C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 184.615 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023056605 0 Synstelien,Loren A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023056605 1 Synstelien,Loren A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102858723 0 Synstelien,Wanda Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2000 8/20/2001 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1516.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112632696 0 Syrmopoulos,Alisha M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 8/16/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00112625172 0 Sysaath,Dawn Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 7/29/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109040877 0 Sysengchanh,Chanmany E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2005 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.79 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112687344 0 Sytsma,Marcia Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00017093736 1 Syverson,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1988 11/2/1988 4/1/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4060.996 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00111658140 0 Syverson,Randy F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 800 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110574882 0 Syyan,Raing Angelo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2007 7/12/2007 11/19/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112912470 0 Syzdek,Matthew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106026822 0 Szabo,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 F Full-Time N6 67 12 21.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112473504 0 Szcodronski,Kimberly E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00105365898 0 Szczech-Johnson,Janet D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.66 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105365898 1 Szczech-Johnson,Janet D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112123143 0 Szczepanik,Darivsz J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/29/2009 9/29/2009 9/29/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110286990 0 Szczepanik,Jane Jeanette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2007 3/28/2007 3/28/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112636458 0 Szczyrbak,Kevin Jackson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2010 8/7/2010 8/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 444.667 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112983453 0 Szenay,May Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 L Limited U Unclassified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112688136 0 Szucs,Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112688136 1 Szucs,Suzanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 8/20/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2109.375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019498149 0 Szuszitzky,Donna J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U034 MnSCU MHD Class Staff S E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1970 10/22/1970 4/21/1982 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111157101 0 Szymanski,Edna Mora E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007865 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc. V E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 8620.69 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112903956 0 Szymanski,Steven Calvin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 471.91 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107582904 1 Tabaka,James Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2008 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 845.455 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108347580 0 Tabaka,Sandra A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2004 1/10/2005 9/28/2004 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.3 203 Service No
00101019402 0 Tabaka,Sheila M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.116 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00005575383 0 Tabakin,Geoffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 6/12/1989 6/12/1989 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4017.847 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108212148 0 Tabbert,Cody W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1249.688 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108212148 1 Tabbert,Cody W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110673189 0 Taber-O'Neill,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 1/12/2009 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110673189 1 Taber-O'Neill,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 1/12/2009 6/30/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112784265 0 Tacheny,Nicole M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112685364 0 Tacheny,Thomas Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00091581633 0 Tacinelli,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2489.583 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091581633 3 Tacinelli,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110607750 0 Tack,David M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2070.965 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109862775 0 Tacker,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048831453 0 Tademe,Tamrat E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048831453 1 Tademe,Tamrat E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105250959 1 Tadesse,Yohannes E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111406086 0 Tadie,Joseph Lawrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2008 1/10/2011 8/11/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100835559 1 Tadman,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/1998 2/26/1998 9/15/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00042302007 0 Tadych,Janet M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1971 4/13/1971 1/4/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109815948 0 Taghizadeh,Kamran E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 5/23/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00109815948 1 Taghizadeh,Kamran E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108300159 0 Tahedl,Matt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 311.163 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090056736 0 Takala,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1982 10/5/1982 9/3/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00016538445 0 Takash,Margie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1989 10/23/1989 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103055931 0 Talbert,Charles E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2001 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110746449 0 Talus,Gregory S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1371.776 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00008803575 0 Tamble,Eileen W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1981 9/14/1981 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.77 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008803575 1 Tamble,Eileen W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1981 9/14/1981 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00001124343 0 Tammaro,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 9/6/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112085127 0 Tamte-Wildes,Mary Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109806741 0 Tan,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109806741 1 Tan,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111661407 0 Tandberg,Joshua R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085956156 0 Tangen,Brenda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 3/19/1997 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00090122769 0 Tangen,Darrell C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1988 10/19/1988 10/19/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090122769 1 Tangen,Darrell C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1988 10/19/1988 10/19/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090122769 2 Tangen,Darrell C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1988 10/19/1988 1/28/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 37.5 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110091069 0 Tank,Aaron C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 130.539 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100933866 0 Tank,Trisha Wright E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U035 MnSCU MHD Class Staff T-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1998 7/20/1998 8/16/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112250556 0 Tanner,Dawn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1033.288 B Biweekly 0.22 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113133537 0 Tansatit,Wannaporn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110645667 0 Tap,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110645667 2 Tap,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1071.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112862970 0 Tapio,Brian Onnie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101030391 0 Tapola,Bruce C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 2/17/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109032264 0 Tappe,Marlene K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3027.927 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109032264 1 Tappe,Marlene K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111394206 0 Tareeq,Darleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 L Limited U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.98 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112658337 0 Tarr,Reginald Yeapaoh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 T Temporary C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107334711 0 Tarr,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2003 6/10/2003 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107334711 1 Tarr,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2003 6/10/2003 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109844262 0 Tarrell-Florey,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2036.68 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109844262 1 Tarrell-Florey,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112411332 0 Tarren,Patricia C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 4/26/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112411332 1 Tarren,Patricia C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 4/26/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00042806115 0 Tarutis,Sarah Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00042806115 1 Tarutis,Sarah Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1738.942 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109870695 0 Taslidza,Azer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00107524989 0 Tassava,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107524989 1 Tassava,Christopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047078658 0 Tastad,Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1983 11/16/1983 5/11/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089803197 0 Tasto,Arnold J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/10/1988 10/10/1988 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089803197 1 Tasto,Arnold J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/10/1988 10/10/1988 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112062555 0 Tasto,Kathryn AKlischHubner E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112062555 1 Tasto,Kathryn AKlischHubner E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101750220 0 Tate,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2229.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107412624 0 Tate,Nannette Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/12/2003 5/12/2003 7/1/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085378590 1 Tatge,Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1972 8/21/1972 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2550 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100378278 1 Tatge,Kellie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T034 MnSCU Alexandria TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/20/1997 11/20/1997 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2989.617 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112176108 0 Tatkon-Coker,Andrea Laura E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4060 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00112176108 1 Tatkon-Coker,Andrea Laura E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 5/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111412917 0 Tatsugawa,Kevin H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111412917 1 Tatsugawa,Kevin H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00026372214 0 Tatum,Carolyn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1989 7/25/1990 7/25/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041230926 0 Tatum,Stephen P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/13/1989 3/13/1989 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2295.249 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00102026628 0 Tauer,Alison M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11D Classified MMA&MAPE Non-Exempt E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/14/1999 1/17/2008 1/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112255803 0 Tauer,Elizabeth Renea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102308283 0 Tauer,Jacqueline M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 002094 Accounting Supervisor E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2000 3/22/2000 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026235099 0 Tauer,Janet M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/1983 3/1/1983 10/1/1996 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026235099 1 Tauer,Janet M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1983 3/1/1983 6/20/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016732683 0 Taufen,Elaine K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 9/10/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112761792 0 Taufen,Michael William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 10/4/2010 1/5/2011 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112761792 1 Taufen,Michael William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/2010 1/5/2011 11/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101406492 0 Taveirne,Laurie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 S Seasonal C Classified 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109902870 1 Taylor Kregel,Ekua G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 5/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 452.83 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109902870 2 Taylor Kregel,Ekua G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109902870 3 Taylor Kregel,Ekua G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.38 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107775657 0 Taylor,Bobbie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2004 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112800600 0 Taylor,Carl J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E263U A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112944843 0 Taylor,Diane R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 180 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00039022533 0 Taylor,George M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1980 12/22/1980 2/12/2003 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099982773 0 Taylor,Gloria J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T04A MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC AFSCME E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109794168 0 Taylor,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109794168 1 Taylor,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034255287 0 Taylor,Melvern Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3261.438 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034255287 1 Taylor,Melvern Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034255287 2 Taylor,Melvern Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 4/23/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105843276 0 Taylor,Mindy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/2002 5/6/2002 5/6/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112918113 0 Taylor,Natalya E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1495.34 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112761297 0 Taylor,Nathaniel Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 450 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00069469092 0 Taylor,Nicholas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/1993 1/13/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2466.666 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00069469092 1 Taylor,Nicholas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/1993 1/13/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2166.125 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108279567 0 Taylor,Ramona L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 1/3/2005 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00028183122 0 Taylor,Rita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/12/1984 12/12/1984 10/22/1991 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2229.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108331938 0 Taylor,Satin Tara Precious E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C567 MnSCU Normandale CC Comm Plan E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2004 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time N7 63 13 16.65 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00027570510 0 Taylor,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1976 10/13/1976 7/18/1979 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099453024 0 Taylor,Scott M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102196512 1 Taylor,Sean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102196512 2 Taylor,Sean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 8/24/2000 9/15/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102196512 3 Taylor,Sean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 8/24/2000 5/26/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112653783 0 Taylor,Staci D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C436 MnSCU Hibbing CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101834370 0 Taylor,Susan Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/2008 8/13/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2171.815 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101834370 1 Taylor,Susan Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/2008 8/13/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3846.636 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102053952 0 Taylor,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/1999 10/25/1999 10/25/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2605.709 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110268873 0 Taylor,Terry Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/21/2007 2/9/2007 2/9/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112941873 0 Taylor,Vicki Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/2011 1/21/2011 1/21/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 894.737 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101456685 0 Taylor,Wesley O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T704 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1999 3/1/1999 1/14/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3675.157 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101456685 1 Taylor,Wesley O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1999 3/1/1999 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102959802 0 Taylor,Willie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2000 1/13/2009 1/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 326.341 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087500358 0 Tazsmonn,Tazsmonn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 9/2/1998 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108235314 0 Tebbe,Patrick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100656171 1 Tebben,Judith Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/14/1998 4/14/1998 4/14/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100656171 2 Tebben,Judith Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/14/1998 4/14/1998 4/14/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2676.638 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109308870 0 Tebeest,Jennifer Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 800 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00087638166 0 Techar,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1984 10/1/1984 10/1/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087638166 1 Techar,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1984 10/1/1984 10/1/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087638166 2 Techar,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1984 10/1/1984 10/1/1984 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112518153 0 Tedrow,O'Niell Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 383.158 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008663094 0 Teeson,Terese L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1984 8/22/1984 9/1/1986 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055821051 0 Tefer,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/13/1990 9/1/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055821051 1 Tefer,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/13/1990 9/1/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099057321 0 Teff,Joseph Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/2005 1/10/1996 1/10/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052979751 0 Tegtmeier,Linda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2166.245 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110748132 0 Teicher,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 1/26/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1360.656 B Biweekly 0.11 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00007902081 1 Teigen,Antoinette L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/23/1987 9/7/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109795455 0 Teigen,Elisabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 9/8/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109795455 1 Teigen,Elisabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101932281 0 Teigland,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 8/26/1999 9/9/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112634775 0 Teitelbaum,Selene B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/29/2010 7/29/2010 7/29/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1548.552 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108201951 0 Tellier,Derek J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108201951 1 Tellier,Derek J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108201951 2 Tellier,Derek J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111749121 0 Temali,Mihailo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008739225 0 Temple,Cheryl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1970 8/24/1970 4/11/1994 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00081109710 1 Temple,Kenneth D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1971 8/1/1971 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1294.643 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089957835 0 Temple,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1988 7/1/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089957835 1 Temple,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1988 7/1/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110680812 0 Temple,Patricia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 1/6/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 134.831 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00073043487 0 Temte,Anne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007004 MnScCUPresident/Vice Chanc II E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1993 6/9/2006 7/1/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6162.222 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107418762 1 Tendick,Judith F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 10/7/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090661527 1 Teneyck-Stafki,Susan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1616.379 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090661527 2 Teneyck-Stafki,Susan D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 35.158 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108824760 0 Tenner,Kelly Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 3/31/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092218302 1 Tennery,Susan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086252760 0 Tensen,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 7/27/1987 7/27/1987 6/30/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086252760 1 Tensen,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1987 7/27/1987 6/3/2000 I Intermittent 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00112346784 0 Tenseth,Terese Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111292434 0 Tente,Natalie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109021770 0 Tepp,Stacy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109021770 1 Tepp,Stacy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106054443 0 Teppen,Terry C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034912152 0 Terhune,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1985 6/19/1985 8/27/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055603746 0 Terrill,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112444695 0 Terry,Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000148 Cashier E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109895742 0 Terry,Kim C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2006 8/29/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2992.021 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty No
00013011768 0 Terry,Penny J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1988 2/20/1991 10/2/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102742299 0 Terry,Shannon Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 6/9/2009 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1558.726 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102742299 2 Terry,Shannon Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00109903068 0 Tervola Hultberg,Adam F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2006 8/24/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00055218042 0 Terwey,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04O MnSCU STC Halenbeck and NHC E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1990 8/21/1990 11/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00069341976 1 Terwey,Lydia Lorraine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/30/1992 10/2/1995 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00062848665 0 Terwilliger,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00012133242 0 Terwilliger,Pamela Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 7/1/1981 4/15/1993 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.55 207 Technical Yes
00047993517 0 Tesch,Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/16/1997 5/16/1997 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.34 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00095426793 1 Tesch,Jeffery David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3730.857 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047903427 0 Tesch,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047903427 1 Tesch,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1783.147 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108985140 0 Tesch,Joshua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108985140 1 Tesch,Joshua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107802387 0 Tesch,Sheri JHegg E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2004 1/8/2004 1/8/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102887136 0 Tesdahl,Paul E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 1/3/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 266.667 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106076817 0 Tesdell,Lee S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106076817 1 Tesdell,Lee S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112263327 0 Teske,Jennifer Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 5/23/2011 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1071.429 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101851497 0 Teske,Victoria G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101851497 1 Teske,Victoria G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 633.728 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108211950 1 Tess,Christa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4218.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108211950 2 Tess,Christa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 1/12/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108211950 0 Tess,Christa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2134.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110619927 0 Tessema,Mussie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110619927 1 Tessema,Mussie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111096612 0 Tessier,Theodore C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/14/2008 2/14/2008 2/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111096612 1 Tessier,Theodore C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/14/2008 2/14/2008 5/5/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111096612 2 Tessier,Theodore C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/14/2008 2/14/2008 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111096612 3 Tessier,Theodore C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/14/2008 2/14/2008 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088795773 0 Tester,Darlene M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1995 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112672197 0 Tettam,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112672197 1 Tettam,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112672197 2 Tettam,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102966633 0 Tetu,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100230570 0 Tetzlaff,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/4/1994 5/4/1994 9/16/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100230570 1 Tetzlaff,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/4/1994 5/4/1994 9/16/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1607.143 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100382139 0 Tetzloff,Derryl J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1997 12/3/1997 12/3/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112239963 0 Tetzloff,Jason M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T084 MnSCU St Cloud TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 2/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3218.391 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112239963 1 Tetzloff,Jason M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095477184 0 Teutsch-Dwyer,Marya E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095477184 1 Teutsch-Dwyer,Marya E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111734073 0 Texer,Mary Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57C MAPE FT Exempt GT 6 mos E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 35.44 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109665963 0 Texley,Marianne Ewing E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/20/2006 8/15/2011 6/20/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109022760 0 Texter,Douglas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 705.581 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109022760 1 Texter,Douglas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109022760 2 Texter,Douglas W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2702.301 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109816839 0 Thaden-Koch,Brooke Dionne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 1/9/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090440658 0 Thaemert,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 8/30/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 128.866 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090440658 1 Thaemert,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 8/30/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090440658 4 Thaemert,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 8/30/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107829513 0 Thalacker,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2004 2/26/2004 4/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106087410 0 Thamvichai,Ratchaneekorn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107717346 0 Thao,Ge M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2003 12/29/2003 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112411926 0 Thao,Joy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102424905 0 Thao,May Joy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00094013370 0 Thao,Neal Cheng X E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/1996 1/8/1996 1/8/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 229.073 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00094013370 1 Thao,Neal Cheng X E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/1996 1/8/1996 1/8/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111038400 0 Thao,Tou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54B MnSCU Century CTC Class/B E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108781695 1 Thao,True J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103183542 0 Thao,Yingfah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2001 12/4/2006 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110988207 0 Thapa,Roman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 1/24/2008 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110988207 1 Thapa,Roman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2008 7/6/2009 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109859904 0 Tharaldsen,Joni L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111364011 0 Tharaldson,Brent A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.974 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111364011 1 Tharaldson,Brent A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T645 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092639349 0 Thatcher-Buzzell,Janese Valerie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113019291 0 Thavisone,Laprachet A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00100351746 0 Thayer,Audrey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102479157 0 Thayer,Deborah K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1989 6/6/2000 6/6/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111791790 0 Thayer,Michael Rob E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52I MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 2 E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2009 6/7/2010 6/18/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106222446 3 Thayer,Timothy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 10/18/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 227.778 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00045397539 0 Thede,Carol J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U035 MnSCU MHD Class Staff T-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1976 9/3/1976 10/25/1989 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112961970 0 Theilen,Christa Janel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111966426 0 Theiler,Kathleen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094561632 0 Thein,Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/30/1996 1/30/1996 8/27/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 330.37 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099856944 0 Theis,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000440 Machinery Repair Worker E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1997 4/21/1997 10/20/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111507561 0 Theisen,Frank R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2008 10/2/2008 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111206700 0 Theisen,Jason T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 002523 Physical Plant Mgr E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2008 6/10/2008 6/10/2008 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 30.99 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00067568886 0 Theisen,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067568886 1 Theisen,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089809533 0 Theisen,Paula L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1985 8/12/1985 11/19/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089809533 1 Theisen,Paula L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1985 8/12/1985 11/19/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5219.7 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109790505 0 Theisen,Rebecca Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109790505 1 Theisen,Rebecca Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1873.893 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111959496 0 Theisen,Robert Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/18/2009 6/18/2009 6/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1668.45 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099424215 0 Theisen,Scott R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1996 9/7/2005 9/26/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110781099 0 Theisen,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 10/9/2007 10/9/2007 10/16/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00085634802 0 Theisen,Teresa D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T644 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1986 9/12/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3840.996 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00085634802 1 Theisen,Teresa D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1986 9/12/1986 2/28/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 585.132 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109145223 0 Theissen,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000912 Offset Press Operator E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2005 10/13/2005 10/13/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086695983 0 Thelen,Caroline Colletta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2000 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2143.295 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112745259 0 Thell,Carrie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00110845845 0 Thell,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3346.013 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110845845 1 Thell,Joseph A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101250369 0 Thell,Tamara D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112779018 0 Themmes,John Larry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101587167 0 Then,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1999 1/12/2009 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 315.789 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00093345813 2 Theodore,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1986 4/1/1986 6/1/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093345813 3 Theodore,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1986 4/13/1996 3/28/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093345813 6 Theodore,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1986 4/1/1986 2/2/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00111103443 0 Thephrasouvanh,Somphone K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111103839 0 Theroux,Dalinda Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107774370 0 Thesing,Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107774370 1 Thesing,Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 1/7/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2802.54 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086224446 0 Thesing,Sherilyn C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000148 Cashier E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1988 4/18/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089287605 0 Theuer,Wayne A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/23/2004 4/16/2008 12/21/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112389057 0 Thewis,Janet Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/2/2010 8/22/2011 4/2/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111571416 0 Theye,Naomi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00110619333 0 Theye,Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268.001 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101143449 1 Thibault,Angelique M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1998 10/12/1998 5/9/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00073286334 0 Thibault,Bonnie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1993 7/9/1998 1/5/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00000613899 0 Thibodeau,Charles Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/9/1992 12/9/1992 6/29/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112690413 0 Thiede,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102251556 0 Thielges,Roland W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2000 2/28/2000 2/28/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111529539 0 Thielke,Lisa Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35.3 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111529539 1 Thielke,Lisa Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.82 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00049745421 0 Thielman,Patricia E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 7/28/1999 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00062656209 0 Thienes,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1991 11/7/1991 7/28/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00057989646 0 Thies,Lee J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111939498 0 Thiesen,Heather Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 1/25/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 0.79 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110556468 0 Thiesen,Kenneth Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015077799 0 Thiewes,Harold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00015077799 1 Thiewes,Harold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106192944 0 Thighman-Nabe,Adrece Lydell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2002 9/30/2002 6/18/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112652397 0 Thill,Parnell Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 337.079 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111062358 0 Thimgan,Sandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/2008 3/1/2010 3/31/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 361.731 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102727746 0 Thinesen,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102727746 1 Thinesen,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 6/23/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102727746 2 Thinesen,Pamela K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1803.01 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112721004 0 Thodupunoori,Ramu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090671229 0 Thoemke,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/1995 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090671229 1 Thoemke,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/3/1995 9/5/1995 5/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108196902 0 Thoen,Jason C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.58 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108196902 1 Thoen,Jason C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2034.579 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108196902 2 Thoen,Jason C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 9/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 909.189 B Biweekly 0.11 210 MN State College Faculty No
00079390179 0 Thoennes,Kristin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 1/12/2007 1/12/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112599828 0 Thole,Andrew Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109080378 0 Thole,Caryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 11/8/2005 11/8/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00107717940 0 Thole,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2003 12/23/2003 12/22/2003 F Full-Time 7 62 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107717940 1 Thole,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 T Temporary C Classified 12/22/2003 12/23/2003 12/22/2003 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00085463433 0 Tholl,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1981 3/9/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111997017 0 Thom,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3729.732 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109801395 1 Thoma,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/1/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1770.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111420342 0 Thoma,Dione M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111420342 1 Thoma,Dione M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 34.063 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109820997 0 Thoma,Mark G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109820997 1 Thoma,Mark G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 6/20/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109820997 2 Thoma,Mark G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2340.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113133933 0 Thomae,Jeffrey Barrett E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100160478 0 Thomas,Amy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1997 8/19/1997 3/26/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112942071 0 Thomas,Anastasija E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100086030 0 Thomas,Anna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 7/21/1997 7/21/1997 5/23/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical Yes
00112656159 0 Thomas,Antavius T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 155.844 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105199281 0 Thomas,Anthony M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 000526 Plant Mntc Engineer Helper E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2001 6/16/2004 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 2 83 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112846338 0 Thomas,Brenda Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.37 206 Clerical Yes
00113163534 0 Thomas,Candace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113162445 0 Thomas,Crystal A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102970494 0 Thomas,Darlyn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2000 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102970494 1 Thomas,Darlyn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2000 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3173.641 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002507967 0 Thomas,Eileen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1969 8/19/2003 7/1/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1447.714 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00087080301 0 Thomas,James G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/6/1995 2/6/1995 2/5/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087080301 1 Thomas,James G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/6/1995 2/6/1995 6/20/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087080301 2 Thomas,James G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/6/1995 2/6/1995 2/5/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2746.52 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112981374 0 Thomas,Jeffrey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111624678 0 Thomas,Jessica A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/23/2008 12/23/2008 12/23/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112410144 0 Thomas,Lisa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T575 MnSCU Laurentn EvelthTC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 5/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112817628 0 Thomas,Madeline Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 3 58 14 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00001155231 0 Thomas,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1977 5/23/1977 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111336885 0 Thomas,Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00057714129 3 Thomas,Milton E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 9/23/1993 7/2/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1933.333 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty No
00034643961 0 Thomas,Nancy Geistfeld E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1976 12/6/1976 9/8/1982 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034643961 1 Thomas,Nancy Geistfeld E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1976 12/6/1976 9/8/1982 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101861100 0 Thomas,Pedro Mario E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101052171 0 Thomas,Rebecca M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1998 7/20/1998 7/20/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101912679 0 Thomas,Ronald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007004 MnScCUPresident/Vice Chanc II E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 7/1/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6329.042 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112189473 0 Thomas,Sean Darrel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/2009 10/29/2009 10/29/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112475286 0 Thomas,Shawn Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3258.427 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112726548 0 Thomas,Wilfred E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109800702 0 Thomas,William F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109800702 1 Thomas,William F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00052370604 3 Thomasen,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/1990 4/17/1990 7/11/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112671306 0 Thomas-Pollei,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109800405 0 Thome,Clint JasonGogue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2006 8/10/2006 7/21/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089071290 0 Thome,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089071290 1 Thome,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2650 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102071178 0 Thomez,Curtis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003189 Electrical/Electronics Spec E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101384514 1 Thompson,Alan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/27/1999 7/11/2009 7/11/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108953757 0 Thompson,Ann ElizabethRosso E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 002483 Labor Relations Rep Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 5/16/2011 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102390750 0 Thompson,Arthur M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/14/2000 11/20/2007 4/14/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102390750 1 Thompson,Arthur M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/14/2000 11/20/2007 4/14/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046191420 0 Thompson,Bonnie Gay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U035 MnSCU MHD Class Staff T-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1984 11/14/1984 12/6/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112844754 0 Thompson,Brendan James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00104962671 0 Thompson,Christopher C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2001 12/10/2008 1/31/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105298578 3 Thompson,Christopher G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/13/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105298578 5 Thompson,Christopher G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/13/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099778536 1 Thompson,Colleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 008879 Executive Aide E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/24/1997 3/24/1997 7/2/2001 F Full-Time 20A 09 2 32.58 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112630914 0 Thompson,Colleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2845.751 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101104839 0 Thompson,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 8/28/2002 9/2/1998 F Full-Time 7 60 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00085150692 0 Thompson,Darlene R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/2000 1/14/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00088361262 0 Thompson,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1987 10/28/1987 3/15/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 175 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088361262 1 Thompson,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1987 10/28/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088361262 4 Thompson,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1987 10/28/1987 3/4/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112917618 0 Thompson,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1145.013 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100280466 0 Thompson,Denise R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1997 3/15/1999 3/15/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3074.981 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00086446899 1 Thompson,Dennis A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1980 8/1/1980 10/15/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 360 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102960000 0 Thompson,Douglas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 9/22/2004 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102960000 1 Thompson,Douglas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 9/22/2004 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5948.083 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00067497507 0 Thompson,Edward W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3197.878 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00067497507 1 Thompson,Edward W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 981.739 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00025001559 0 Thompson,Floyd G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/25/1984 7/25/1984 3/31/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106099191 0 Thompson,Fonda Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/16/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1752.874 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106099191 1 Thompson,Fonda Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/16/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1787.682 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009211455 0 Thompson,Gloria J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1982 8/30/1982 6/15/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086205933 0 Thompson,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T033 MnSCU Alexandria TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/15/1984 12/15/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 32.86 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086205933 2 Thompson,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/15/1984 12/15/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 28.35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086205933 4 Thompson,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/15/1984 12/15/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1975.962 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086205933 5 Thompson,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/15/1984 12/15/1984 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 88.578 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092398284 0 Thompson,Joan Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1660.364 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109957716 0 Thompson,Joanne C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 F Full-Time 7 66 14 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100293237 1 Thompson,Joshua G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2005 4/19/2005 4/19/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109270557 0 Thompson,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/7/2008 1/5/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105666660 0 Thompson,Karen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2002 1/7/2010 1/3/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 578.429 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00002235123 0 Thompson,Karen Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1975 9/3/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002235123 1 Thompson,Karen Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1975 9/3/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109760805 0 Thompson,Kevin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109760805 1 Thompson,Kevin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00067043691 1 Thompson,Kristine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1992 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107824563 0 Thompson,Leanne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/2004 2/5/2004 2/5/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107824563 1 Thompson,Leanne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/2004 2/5/2004 2/5/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090975060 0 Thompson,Leroy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1975 7/17/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099999900 0 Thompson,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T644 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1997 6/1/1997 8/9/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2991.456 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099919116 0 Thompson,Marcia Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 8/29/2005 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099919116 1 Thompson,Marcia Elaine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 8/29/2005 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110340054 0 Thompson,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109486080 0 Thompson,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03H MnSCU MHD Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2006 4/18/2006 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00067850739 0 Thompson,Mary McCaslin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000136323 0 Thompson,Merton E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3686.173 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000136323 1 Thompson,Merton E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109045134 0 Thompson,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109045134 2 Thompson,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 373.057 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112048002 0 Thompson,Michael Tyrone E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 530.526 B Biweekly 0.13 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100419957 0 Thompson,Monica C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.55 207 Technical Yes
00112625964 0 Thompson,Nathaniel M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101918025 0 Thompson,Nels F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1999 6/14/1999 6/4/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3045.481 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101918025 1 Thompson,Nels F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1999 6/14/1999 6/4/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3167.3 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110216502 0 Thompson,Nicolas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T653 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 11/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041612175 0 Thompson,Patricia Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 9/1/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.961 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00041612175 1 Thompson,Patricia Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06O MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty D-G E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 9/1/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086871906 0 Thompson,Paul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1988 3/16/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00086915961 0 Thompson,RaNae H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 002137 Information Syst Soft Svc Supv E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1987 12/7/2004 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100105434 0 Thompson,Ruthe M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100105434 1 Thompson,Ruthe M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2467.962 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00015339258 1 Thompson,Sally Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C583 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Prof/Supr E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1982 12/14/1982 10/29/1997 P Part-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 0.75 216 Middle Management Association No
00110894949 0 Thompson,Scott L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/3/2007 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109618542 0 Thompson,Shila Lyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2006 6/9/2010 5/31/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1900.338 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00042722955 0 Thompson,Teresa Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 4/13/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105413715 0 Thompson,Vicki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2001 9/6/2001 5/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2883.196 B Biweekly 0.49 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112088889 0 Thoms,Christopher A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002905452 0 Thoms,Karen Jarrett E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002905452 1 Thoms,Karen Jarrett E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 5/26/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100849716 0 Thomsen,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1998 2/11/2002 1/31/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106349364 0 Thomsen,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2003 1/8/2004 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1383.479 B Biweekly 0.62 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085807755 1 Thomsen,Pam J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1987 11/2/1987 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085807755 4 Thomsen,Pam J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C404 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Admin E Executive 007852 MnSCU Administrator 2 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1987 11/2/1987 6/9/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3256.705 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099529353 0 Thomson,Berdenia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086395815 2 Thomton,Ronald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/1991 11/7/1991 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 18 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086672322 0 Thon,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1978 8/28/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.47 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112158981 0 Thooft,Aaron M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019763073 0 Thorn,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 11/6/1998 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00085716774 0 Thorn,Peggy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/9/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111733974 1 Thorn,Shane P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 1/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112240458 0 Thornborrow,Dustin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.71 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112240458 1 Thornborrow,Dustin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112240458 2 Thornborrow,Dustin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 9/22/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105826842 0 Thornburg,Russell O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/12/2002 2/5/2011 2/5/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112550625 0 Thorne,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112443606 0 Thornhill,Matthew Sco E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00009025137 0 Thornton,Colleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/16/1984 5/16/1984 5/23/1990 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111005433 0 Thornton,Jeffrey Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101763684 0 Thorpe,Cheryl Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112622994 0 Thorpe,Matthew Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57Z Temp Emerg LT 67 Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111933261 0 Thorsgaard,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 002541 Management Development Tng Crd E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2009 7/7/2009 7/7/2009 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 31.23 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112909797 0 Thorsness,Alison Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110144529 0 Thorson,Christopher R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 4/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108024345 0 Thorson,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2633.381 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108024345 1 Thorson,Debra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3892.05 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085596588 0 Thorson,Eloise A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1988 9/1/1988 7/1/1998 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 33.48 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068883903 0 Thorson,Jeffrey B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01B MnSCU BSU Classified Union E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1992 12/4/1992 9/18/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00028512396 0 Thorson,Philip J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 002552 Information Syst Director E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1988 5/31/1988 5/14/2007 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 55.84 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109664181 0 Thorson,Richard T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106382826 0 Thorstad,Gregory L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 2/15/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1221.18 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112801194 0 Thorstad,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1879.207 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112801194 1 Thorstad,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099440451 0 Thorstad,Todd M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099440451 1 Thorstad,Todd M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1563.283 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108966330 0 Thorstenson,Anthony M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.27 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00108966330 1 Thorstenson,Anthony M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2987.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112678335 0 Thrasher,Matthew John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 8/16/2010 3/22/2011 3/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008484003 0 Thrift,Gary T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1976 1/23/1976 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102849120 1 Throldahl,Michele K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2000 9/20/2000 9/20/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103178493 0 Thrond,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2001 8/18/2005 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1396.79 B Biweekly 0.95 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103178493 1 Thrond,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2001 8/18/2005 7/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112198779 0 Thronson,Jodean Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 002483 Labor Relations Rep Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 8/12/2010 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00103179186 0 Thrower,Raymond H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112668039 0 Thrun,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00033968286 0 Thrune,Stephen V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1973 9/19/1973 11/13/1974 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099525096 0 Thul,Andrew M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1996 10/1/1996 8/9/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099525096 1 Thul,Andrew M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1996 10/1/1996 8/9/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 41.237 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101511927 1 Thul,Richard M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107525880 0 Thur,Lois Grace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107525880 1 Thur,Lois Grace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 5/23/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107525880 2 Thur,Lois Grace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2003 8/23/2003 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110619135 0 Thurmer,Anne Allegra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1379.308 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110619135 1 Thurmer,Anne Allegra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1043.478 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109338768 1 Thurmer,Ethan William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 12/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00024537348 1 Thurmes,Curtis H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 32.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00024537348 2 Thurmes,Curtis H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 37.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109784367 0 Thurmes,Mildred Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2006 8/4/2006 1/4/2008 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00108808326 0 Thurmond,Ashley R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 155.738 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112683384 0 Thurnau,Judy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2422.222 B Biweekly 0.57 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055751256 0 Thurow,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/28/1988 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2854.738 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055751256 1 Thurow,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/28/1988 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112816242 0 Thyen,Mark Norbert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/19/2010 11/19/2010 11/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112060377 0 Thynes,Dianne Hovde E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112060377 1 Thynes,Dianne Hovde E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 7/6/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112802382 0 Tibbetts,Ashley Brooke E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112712589 0 Tibbetts,Jeffrey Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 208.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00029987100 0 Tiberghien,Gretchen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00029987100 1 Tiberghien,Gretchen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101183148 0 Tibert,Andrew E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1998 10/21/1998 9/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101183148 1 Tibert,Andrew E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/21/1998 10/21/1998 9/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1284.5 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00069047253 0 Tibesar,Perry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1992 12/7/1992 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106443216 0 Tibor,Kristine Michele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2003 2/26/2003 2/26/2003 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112617945 0 Tidd,Nancy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.35 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112617945 1 Tidd,Nancy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 10/14/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103014846 0 Tie,Thomas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T723 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Prf/Su E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/11/2000 12/11/2000 9/2/2005 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112576959 0 Tiegs,Maria N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109664082 0 Tiegs-Roussell,Diane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109664082 1 Tiegs-Roussell,Diane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100422036 0 Tieleman,Michael Henry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100422036 1 Tieleman,Michael Henry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4396.848 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112253427 0 Tieskotter,Jason E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1548.295 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112818717 0 Tietz,Jolene Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/20/2010 11/20/2010 11/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008092656 0 Tietz,Leon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1989 9/12/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4897.712 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112682988 0 Tiffany,Chelsea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2736.79 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057728187 0 Tift,J Neil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057728187 1 Tift,J Neil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 10/4/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00057736998 0 Tift,James C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00057736998 2 Tift,James C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 6/1/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00057736998 3 Tift,James C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00057736998 4 Tift,James C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 9/24/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00079387704 0 Tikkanen,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00037724445 0 Tillisch,Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U035 MnSCU MHD Class Staff T-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1987 7/15/1987 1/26/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105290757 0 Tillman,Debra Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106094439 0 Tillman,Edward Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106094439 1 Tillman,Edward Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3487.615 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099262746 0 Tillmann,Michael Leonard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/20/1996 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099262746 1 Tillmann,Michael Leonard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/20/1996 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1565.217 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112717143 0 Tillotson,Curtis R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 506.329 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100642608 0 Tilsen,Julie B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/3/1998 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 202.247 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110141856 0 Tilson,Stephen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 398.671 B Biweekly 0.17 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110141856 1 Tilson,Stephen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112961475 0 Timm,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 526.316 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112961475 1 Timm,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 4/7/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112983948 0 Timm,Joel G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/25/2011 2/25/2011 2/25/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113071464 0 Timm,Joshua Jeffrey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109905246 0 Timm,Kenneth H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109905246 1 Timm,Kenneth H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085522536 0 Timm,Randy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 9/13/1974 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 18.66 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112919202 0 Timm,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00087252264 0 Timmer,Steven P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 S Seasonal C Classified 9/1/1985 9/1/1985 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00087252264 1 Timmer,Steven P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1985 9/1/1985 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107398368 0 Timmins,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 7/1/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107398368 1 Timmins,Cynthia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 7/1/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111414006 0 Timp-Pilon,Michele Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111414006 1 Timp-Pilon,Michele Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 440.158 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105144435 0 Tinjum,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 1/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062834607 0 Tinney,Twyla G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1991 11/25/1991 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111505383 0 Tinsley,Elizabeth Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2008 8/17/2009 10/8/2008 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00013059387 1 Tischendorf,Sue K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1987 3/23/1998 1/5/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012934053 0 Tisdell,Randy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1984 9/20/1984 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108487269 0 Tisor,Nancy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 7/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112576464 0 Titchner,Julie Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 7/19/2010 8/26/2011 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112520925 0 Tittle,Benjamin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00038339136 0 Titus,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 5/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038339136 1 Titus,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 7/3/1995 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038339136 2 Titus,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 1/10/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.85 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038339136 3 Titus,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 7/3/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00038339136 4 Titus,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 1/10/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 342.857 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038339136 5 Titus,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 1/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112897422 0 Titus,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 972.973 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111821193 0 Tiwari,Suresh C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C404 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4597.701 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106062957 0 Tix,Andrew Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106062957 1 Tix,Andrew Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2830.543 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00109018404 0 Tix,Deborah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/15/2007 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112577751 0 Tjaden,Marvin Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 769.231 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034461207 1 Tjader,Harlan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1985 4/7/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079064469 0 Tjoe Fat,Cicilia Ivonne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079064469 1 Tjoe Fat,Cicilia Ivonne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6392.42 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106100280 0 Tjossem,Jaime Malcore E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106100280 1 Tjossem,Jaime Malcore E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106100280 2 Tjossem,Jaime Malcore E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5456.9 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106100280 3 Tjossem,Jaime Malcore E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00026033931 0 Tjossem,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 7/19/1999 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00078917949 0 Tjossem,Marjorie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 8/15/1994 6/21/2001 6/26/2001 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00108073746 0 Tlougan,John Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112830696 0 Tobin,Tricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000148 Cashier E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106346394 0 Todd,Catherine Jilk E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/21/2006 1/9/2003 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00016631208 0 Todd,Therese P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04O MnSCU STC Halenbeck and NHC E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1982 7/19/1982 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00087872994 0 Todnem,Lee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1987 7/1/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1623.659 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110397078 0 Todt,Rebecca W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2007 5/18/2007 7/1/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 720 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100943469 0 Toebe,Della E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S008 MnSCU OOC Classified L - R E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1998 7/22/1998 5/14/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00007736058 0 Toensing,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1969 9/1/1969 9/1/1969 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109863666 0 Togo,Patience E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109863666 1 Togo,Patience E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00001331847 2 Toland,Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/5/1990 8/9/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001331847 3 Toland,Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/5/1990 8/9/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1278.328 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110319165 0 Tolbert,Richard L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2007 4/24/2007 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00085250484 0 Toldo,Rosann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T581 MnSCU Hibbing TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1987 2/13/1987 2/13/1987 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109731600 0 Toledo,Maria Fabiola E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 L Limited U Unclassified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105774075 0 Toles,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111932370 1 Tollefson,Amy Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/28/2009 4/28/2009 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111932370 2 Tollefson,Amy Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 E Emergency C Classified 4/28/2009 4/28/2009 6/6/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111200859 1 Tollefson,Beth Kavanagh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/29/2008 5/29/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 130.539 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112614678 0 Tollefson,Eric John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112614678 1 Tollefson,Eric John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 130.539 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00043441101 0 Tollefson,Janice D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1975 9/2/1975 8/1/1985 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00080132085 0 Tollefson,Ted E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 5/9/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00080132085 1 Tollefson,Ted E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111509937 1 Tollefsrud,Dustin Lawrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 9/8/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106063551 0 Tollman,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106063551 1 Tollman,Thomas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00022701690 0 Tolmie,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 6/13/1983 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 701.99 B Biweekly 0.49 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100142955 0 Tolmie,Teresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/28/1997 8/28/1997 7/1/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110615571 0 Tolvaisas,Tomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109794465 0 Toma,Daniel P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110091267 0 Tomanek,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1412.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110091267 1 Tomanek,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1220.339 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108977814 0 Tomany,Maria-Claudia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108977814 1 Tomany,Maria-Claudia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 7/15/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4154.1 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100673694 0 Tomczak,Jarret Jason E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/1998 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110845944 0 Tomek,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2007 10/16/2007 10/16/2007 I Intermittent 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110845944 1 Tomek,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/16/2007 10/16/2007 10/16/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094230279 0 Tomek,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.51 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094230279 1 Tomek,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 8/16/2001 I Intermittent 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00094230279 2 Tomek,Scott A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109157103 0 Tomfohrde,Marilyn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107584884 0 Tomfohrde,Roger P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2003 9/9/2003 12/1/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107584884 1 Tomfohrde,Roger P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/2003 9/9/2003 12/1/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1819.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112474197 0 Tommerdahl,Marlys R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110559834 0 Tompkins,Frances M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047501685 0 Tompkins,Paula S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047501685 1 Tompkins,Paula S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106288380 0 Tomsic,Margie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T064 MnSCU St Paul TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/19/2002 11/19/2002 11/19/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3373.678 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101341152 0 Ton,Duncan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101341152 1 Ton,Duncan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1070.313 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106440642 0 Toninato,Desiree A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2003 2/17/2003 2/17/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086670540 0 Tonkin,Catherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1977 12/12/1977 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00080389782 0 Tonsager,Brian R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C463 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Prof/Sup E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1994 10/6/1994 9/22/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108473211 0 Toombs,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 950.117 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107363916 0 Toomey,Nicole L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T023 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Prof/Supr E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 7/11/2007 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112234518 0 Topp,Jacob Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 8/1/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 650 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111270456 0 Toppe,Gwen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/2008 6/10/2008 6/8/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111700215 0 Toppen,Jacqualine Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/2009 1/6/2010 1/21/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.78 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111700215 1 Toppen,Jacqualine Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/2009 1/6/2010 1/21/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3552.315 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103161168 0 Topp-Schefers,Hannah Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109182348 0 Torborg,Jane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2005 10/31/2005 10/31/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100449954 1 Torborg,Mary BethO E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1998 8/30/1999 8/26/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00080626491 0 Tordsen,Michelle D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1994 8/28/2006 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111343716 0 Toren,Alison L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101467476 0 Toren,Brian K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101467476 1 Toren,Brian K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00009725463 0 Torgerson,Daniel C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1983 7/20/1983 7/8/1987 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00112828815 0 Torgerson,Jeffrey Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101099889 0 Torgerson,Roberta E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106280856 0 Torgerson,Tracy LaVoi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/2002 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 529.101 B Biweekly 0.13 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112917519 0 Torgerud,Thomas Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086984766 1 Torgeson,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 4/15/1975 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111667941 0 Torgeson,Kim E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/10/2011 1/12/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100111671 0 Torguson,Jeffrey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100111671 1 Torguson,Jeffrey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112623291 0 Torkelson,Erik M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57Z Temp Emerg LT 67 Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00017112249 1 Torma,Christine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1989 2/6/1989 8/1/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067271490 0 Torner,Enrique E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109039095 0 Tornow,Matthew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109039095 1 Tornow,Matthew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099989703 0 Tornquist,Kristi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5560.613 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107775459 0 Tornquist,Rod Keven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111060972 0 Torok-Linder,Kelly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52A MnSCU Ank Ram CC Pres Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106357680 0 Torrel,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1618.744 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108651708 0 Torrence,Harold E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2690 Dakota Cty Apple Valley 55124-5627 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 8/1/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2769.71 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108651708 1 Torrence,Harold E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 8/1/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00108651708 2 Torrence,Harold E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 8/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108651708 3 Torrence,Harold E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 8/1/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1423.611 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112234914 0 Torstveit,Allyson Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109702098 0 Tosch,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1930.04 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109637352 0 Tosh,Blair Morrisey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110729223 0 Toso-Kenna,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 7/1/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 257.732 B Biweekly 0.06 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107404209 0 Toth,Debbie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 S Seasonal C Classified 7/21/2003 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical No
00045410013 0 Totland,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 11/10/1999 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101967129 0 Totzke-Johnson,Serena S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 3/28/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112331241 0 Tougas,Thomas Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111163932 0 Tougas,Timothy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00091769733 0 Toumi,Ann J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.57 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109795356 0 Toupence,Rachelle H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109795356 1 Toupence,Rachelle H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00068920038 0 Tourand,Diane L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04S MnSCU STC Coll Fine Arts Human E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1992 11/23/1992 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112301442 0 Toure,Aliou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112279464 0 Toure,Marium K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00022914441 0 Tourville,Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1987 4/27/1987 7/13/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00022914441 2 Tourville,Gerald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1987 4/27/1987 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102161070 0 Toutges,Greg Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2807.05 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102161070 1 Toutges,Greg Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 130.539 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109106019 0 Toutges,Laura L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/13/1994 9/8/2008 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108025731 0 Toward,Ronald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112238676 0 Towle,William Patrick E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 471.91 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108506574 0 Towler,Lindsey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 6/1/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101887731 0 Town Gunderson,Jessica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101887731 2 Town Gunderson,Jessica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 12/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105155622 3 Town,Charles F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C576 MAPE FT GT 6 mos Sal GT 7 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2001 5/29/2001 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105364116 0 Town,Jessica N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2001 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112259367 1 Town,Laceson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2334.465 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112259367 0 Town,Laceson Brett E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103079889 0 Towner,Emil B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/18/2005 1/5/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 561.798 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00094646277 1 Towns,Sanna Nimtz E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087277905 1 Townsend,Carolyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1990 11/28/1990 1/6/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101153448 1 Townsend,Michael W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 29 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112478553 0 Townsend,Ralph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4789.272 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00057008655 0 Traaseth,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1990 11/13/1990 7/20/2000 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112516965 0 Tracey,Alisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112249863 0 Tracy,Lisa Naomi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.61 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112249863 1 Tracy,Lisa Naomi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112249863 2 Tracy,Lisa Naomi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 6/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109264716 1 Tracy,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/7/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109264716 2 Tracy,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/7/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109264716 3 Tracy,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111365496 0 Tracy,Sarah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1137.288 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00064136160 0 Traczyk,Joyce C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52T MnSCU Ank Ram CC Student Supp E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/5/1992 8/24/1992 12/17/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111978999 0 Trad,Kari A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/23/2009 7/23/2009 7/23/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112816737 0 Traeger,Tami P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00015753474 0 Traen,Nancy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 5/8/2006 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112962366 0 Trafas,Ryan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 T Temporary C Classified 2/4/2011 2/4/2011 2/4/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111997215 0 Trafton,Brenda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112665267 0 Trahan,Susan W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 277.174 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112393215 0 Trainer,Jason S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T653 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108280062 0 Trainor,Brian P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06B MnSCU WIN Classified Dorm E Executive 000530 Plumber E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033740388 0 Tralle,Laurel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007203 MnSCU Academic Professional 6 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 12/3/1975 4/4/1983 2/17/2005 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112681602 0 Tralle,Layne Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/15/2011 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112519440 0 Tran,Canh Thanh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 E Emergency C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/6/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110626659 0 Tran,Christopher Toan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 7/2/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00067878954 2 Tran,Cuong V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110877327 0 Tran,Xuong Vi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110877327 1 Tran,Xuong Vi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 10/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 26.042 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00046710378 0 Tranby,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1986 11/26/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2371.154 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046710378 1 Tranby,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1986 11/26/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 7903.846 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046710378 3 Tranby,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S002 MnSCU OOC Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/26/1986 11/26/1986 3/30/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112184226 0 Tranby,Paul Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2009 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112184226 1 Tranby,Paul Douglas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/2009 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112005729 0 Trandem,Eve B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E267J MnSCU South Dakota Rapid City 57701-1192 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 568.421 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00049263192 0 Traut,Lois M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/27/1989 11/27/1989 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1623.755 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099782100 0 Trautman,Todd J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000530 Plumber E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00086831217 0 Trautmann,Anna T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 S Seasonal C Classified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.98 203 Service Yes
00086831217 1 Trautmann,Anna T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 5/19/2004 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.33 203 Service Yes
00100404117 0 Travaglio,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/14/1998 10/14/1998 10/14/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100404117 3 Travaglio,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/14/1998 10/14/1998 4/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108990882 0 Traver,Jessica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41B MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Bookstor E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100135332 0 Traxler,Kenneth W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100135332 1 Traxler,Kenneth W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2389.716 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110148687 0 Traxler,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57E MMA FT Ex GT 6 mos sal LTE 18 E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112980879 0 Traxler,Richard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106475193 0 Traynor,Marsha J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2003 8/12/2003 8/12/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112577256 0 Trcka,Joseph Wil E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06C MnSCU St Paul TC 216,217,220 E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00016817526 0 Trcka,Tamara Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 11/9/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00093956940 4 Treague,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/19/1994 11/19/1994 9/1/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 41.6 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113130369 0 Treangen,Karen Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4035.725 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089600148 0 Treanor,Lawrence E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1970 7/1/1970 1/15/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00095050593 2 Trebelhorn,Susan Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1996 6/1/2009 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2036.68 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00095050593 4 Trebelhorn,Susan Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1996 6/1/2009 12/13/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00025968492 1 Treder,Marilyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2022.918 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112473900 0 Trefethren,Robert Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109179378 0 Trego,Mark S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/26/2005 10/26/2005 5/10/2010 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 28 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109179378 1 Trego,Mark S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T645 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2005 10/26/2005 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109179378 2 Trego,Mark S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2005 10/26/2005 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109782288 0 Trego,Shannon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2171.815 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109782288 1 Trego,Shannon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2884.615 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00069591951 0 Treichel,James H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U035 MnSCU MHD Class Staff T-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1993 1/25/1993 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111959892 0 Treichler,Matthew William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/29/2009 6/29/2009 6/29/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1100.95 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106028703 0 Treinen,Kristen P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2523.59 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101841003 1 Trelstad,Sarah Beeman E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023661396 0 Treml,Sandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C451 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar CC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1979 12/10/1979 12/13/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00037332603 0 Trempe,Judith L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1977 9/14/1977 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095749236 0 Trenholm,Wayne E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1996 8/19/1996 8/19/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112158090 0 Trenz,Herbert Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 P Part-Time MCUA 01 2 957.85 B Biweekly 0.38 220 Manager Yes
00110051766 0 Tretsven,Sharon Geo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 6/9/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00016399746 0 Tretter,Rose M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 1/29/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102801897 0 Treuer,Anton S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1992 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102801897 1 Treuer,Anton S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1992 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105412725 0 Tri,Benjamin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2001 8/28/2001 8/28/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105412725 1 Tri,Benjamin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2001 8/28/2001 8/28/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4588.92 B Biweekly 0.22 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108274419 0 Triana-Echeverria,Luz C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108274419 1 Triana-Echeverria,Luz C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112713678 0 Triebenbach,Alison N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/2010 9/14/2010 9/14/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112761693 0 Triebenbach,Jeffrey Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 12 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111522114 1 Triebold,Isaac J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 483.52 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109079685 0 Tripiciano,Laura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112255704 0 Triplett,Pamela L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 8/26/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106280460 0 Triplett,William R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 12/3/2002 12/3/2002 12/3/2002 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101272545 0 Tripp,Hedwidge M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/1992 8/16/2011 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00004015143 0 Tripp,Luke S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4433.361 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00004015143 1 Tripp,Luke S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5348.332 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00004015143 2 Tripp,Luke S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00066907665 0 Tripp,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00066907665 1 Tripp,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100971486 0 Trisko,Dean P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/23/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2134.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111026025 0 Trisko-Schneider,Juleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 585.366 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110270358 0 Tritabaugh,Laurie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 423.529 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00046391697 0 Trittin-Anderson,Ilene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U035 MnSCU MHD Class Staff T-Z E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 6/11/1986 6/23/1998 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00019226988 0 Tritz,Brenda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04U MnSCU STC Coll Social Science E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1969 9/8/1969 8/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112332429 0 Trnka,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112058397 0 Troen,Michael David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 558.14 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00055156167 0 Troen,Milissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055156167 1 Troen,Milissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055156167 2 Troen,Milissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 8/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110669625 0 Trolander,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1757.862 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112765752 0 Tromblay,Christine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112860495 0 Trombley,Holli M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101783187 0 Trombley,Matthew James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/21/1999 7/17/2006 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 134.831 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101783187 1 Trombley,Matthew James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/21/1999 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2136.628 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109466874 0 Troska,Connie F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/4/2006 2/4/2006 7/9/2007 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 26.43 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109725561 0 Troskoski,Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110620125 1 Trosvig,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 995.097 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110620125 2 Trosvig,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111364308 0 Trosvig,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 485.93 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00000838431 0 Trotman,Yvette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5975 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00000838431 2 Trotman,Yvette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000838431 3 Trotman,Yvette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2160.958 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110670219 0 Trotter Heldt,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101846745 0 Troumbly,Theresa S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1999 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00089987931 0 Trousdale,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/28/1989 6/28/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 933.599 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111525480 0 Trousdell,Roy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 000139 Business Manager 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 31.79 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113071563 0 Trousil,Ashley M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110496969 0 Trousil,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 2/8/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109032165 0 Troutner,Bethany J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112472910 0 Trowbridge,Richard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108320355 0 Truchon,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 9/27/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108320355 1 Truchon,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 6/20/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112240854 0 Truchon,Lea E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106328673 0 Truckenbrod,Teresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2003 1/10/2003 1/10/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072572940 0 Truedson,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1993 9/1/1993 8/30/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072572940 1 Truedson,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1993 9/1/1993 8/30/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 6049.6 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108192447 0 Trueman,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108192447 1 Trueman,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108192447 2 Trueman,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1641.258 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108230562 0 Truesdale,Sherrise Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108230562 1 Truesdale,Sherrise Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102335706 0 Truman,Dale A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/2000 3/13/2000 3/13/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106144137 0 Truman,Richard D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.19 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105794271 0 Truscott,Kenneth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2002 2/26/2002 10/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00092061981 0 Trutwin,Patrick James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1995 8/15/1995 7/16/2002 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105723783 0 Tryhus,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 6/28/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1209.091 B Biweekly 0.38 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106266303 1 Tsai,Evan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/20/2002 6/9/2011 6/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00001768140 0 Tsai,Jui-Ming R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1988 8/27/2001 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001768140 1 Tsai,Jui-Ming R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1988 8/27/2001 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110626263 0 Tsao,Yea-Ling E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/2007 8/14/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109156311 0 Tsaouse,Bessie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/24/2005 7/23/2008 10/24/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111537063 0 Tschida,Angela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103140675 0 Tschida,Anthony Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 2/13/2001 2/13/2001 2/13/2001 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107477469 0 Tschida,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107477469 2 Tschida,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3222.222 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00030512394 0 Tschida,Theresa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04O MnSCU STC Halenbeck and NHC E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 5/3/2004 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.65 206 Clerical Yes
00102999105 0 Tschida,Thomas James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099842985 0 Tschida,Vicki Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/16/1997 4/16/1997 4/25/2007 F Full-Time N16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00041749884 0 Tschida,William L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/26/1973 3/26/1973 11/21/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100376496 2 Tse,Linda Fung-Kuen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1997 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107802090 0 Tsegaw,Yewondwossen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2004 8/12/2004 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107802090 1 Tsegaw,Yewondwossen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2004 8/12/2004 4/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2306.95 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107802090 2 Tsegaw,Yewondwossen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2004 8/12/2004 4/19/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3961.606 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111996918 0 Tsibulko,Liliya A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 1/11/2010 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106092756 0 Tubbiola,Maureen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106092756 1 Tubbiola,Maureen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108173340 0 Tubbs,Kimberly K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C567 MnSCU Normandale CC Comm Plan E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2004 7/29/2004 9/16/2009 F Full-Time N7 63 13 20.76 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112761198 0 Tucker,Garland Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 33.52 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112761198 1 Tucker,Garland Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T644 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Admin E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 L Limited U Unclassified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 6/6/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3065.132 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112665366 0 Tucker,Jennifer Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.23 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00025856424 0 Tucker,Lawrence A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 000146 Carpenter E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1974 10/2/1974 4/26/1990 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112246497 0 Tucker,Michelle D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111674475 0 Tucker,Winston H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043158357 1 Tuckner,Marylee A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/1981 1/6/2010 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00106103052 0 Tuder,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106103052 1 Tuder,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111459645 0 Tuescher,Chad J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1347.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091982484 0 Tufenk,Dean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 9/1/1990 1/12/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 254.94 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105029694 1 Tuin,Ronald  W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/2001 4/23/2001 3/22/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 16.22 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087170886 0 Tullis,Gregory G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1990 7/1/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3146.355 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002312838 0 Tung,Chia Chi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002312838 1 Tung,Chia Chi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109108395 0 Tuomaala,Glen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1929.502 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00012390246 0 Tuorila,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/26/1995 8/16/2011 3/31/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112280949 0 Turak,Debra C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00058709178 0 Turck,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/1991 4/1/1992 7/3/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109580823 1 Turcotte,Chad M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 1/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1053.04 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109580823 2 Turcotte,Chad M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 1/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102204828 1 Turcotte,Lance W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 10/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 319.149 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102204828 2 Turcotte,Lance W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 3/21/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102204828 3 Turcotte,Lance W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/25/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016798122 0 Turensky,Norleen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1981 10/19/1981 4/26/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112256694 0 Turey,Xavion E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 S Seasonal C Classified 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 2/12/2010 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.7 207 Technical Yes
00112256694 1 Turey,Xavion E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 481.928 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108265212 0 Turgeon,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1675.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108265212 1 Turgeon,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 66.667 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112680612 0 Turk,Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 795.699 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113158881 0 Turk,Taryn R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 628.571 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034245585 0 Turkowski,Adelaide Habstritt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1974 8/18/1974 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3129.042 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00113002560 0 Turkowski,Justin Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070732827 0 Turn,Ricky L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001019 Refrigeration Mechanic E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1993 5/3/1993 5/3/1993 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110903067 0 Turnbull,Anne Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2007 12/27/2007 12/27/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00072919935 0 Turnbull,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072919935 2 Turnbull,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101968218 0 Turner,Daniel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1999 9/16/1999 1/7/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109808820 0 Turner,Darcy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T083 MnSCU St Cloud TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 4/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109808820 1 Turner,Darcy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.12 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109808820 2 Turner,Darcy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102608550 0 Turner,J C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 9/20/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107825949 0 Turner,Jennifer M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022941666 1 Turner,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1972 2/7/1972 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110945934 0 Turner,Joia Lewis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2306.95 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110945934 1 Turner,Joia Lewis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/12/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3064.103 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057595824 0 Turner,Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C634 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Admin E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2394.636 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00057595824 1 Turner,Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 6/14/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109909107 2 Turner,Kenneth Orl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109909107 3 Turner,Kenneth Orl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 8/25/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109223829 0 Turner,Layne D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 000490 Painter E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111063249 0 Turner,Mary Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 12/29/2010 F Full-Time N7 63 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110047608 0 Turner,Rodney E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2006 10/17/2006 12/6/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110715561 0 Turner,Roger R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 P Part-Time 7 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00110715561 1 Turner,Roger R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 255.319 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103053258 0 Turner,Tracy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112745160 0 Tushie,Sherrill J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 1/12/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00008884854 0 Tutt,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05A MnSCU SOU Confidential Employ E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1979 8/13/1979 5/28/2010 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109134234 0 Tuttle,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/14/2005 10/14/2005 10/14/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1182.69 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109134234 1 Tuttle,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/14/2005 10/14/2005 10/14/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 399.611 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112001274 0 Tuttle,Jennifer N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112001274 1 Tuttle,Jennifer N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2346.782 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100138104 0 Tuy,Sarang E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 8/27/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00088848837 0 Tvedten,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1972 8/16/1972 7/3/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4343.103 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00109303722 0 Tveiten,Lance L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/19/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112058793 0 Tvrdik,Lisa Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 204.545 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00056183886 0 Twaddle,Suzanne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 1/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00075416913 0 Tweed,Katherine Adele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1994 3/14/1994 5/25/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107902476 0 Tweedy,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107902476 1 Tweedy,John R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106079688 0 Tweeten,Taresa E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106079688 1 Tweeten,Taresa E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1076.531 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102133053 0 Tweeton,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/29/1999 8/25/2003 1/6/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109871487 0 Twigg,Cley M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 986.625 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000749133 0 Twiname-Dungan,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1976 8/31/1976 9/8/1987 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 5848.258 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109037709 0 Twombly,Kristian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109037709 1 Twombly,Kristian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112315203 0 Tydlacka,Timothy Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111351537 0 Tyler,Leon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111351537 1 Tyler,Leon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2988.368 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112926627 0 Tyler,Marcus Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 333.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112868019 0 Tysdal,Katie Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2010 12/29/2010 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00074275146 0 Tysver,Ivy LaFay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U035 MnSCU MHD Class Staff T-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1993 11/28/1994 5/6/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112896333 0 Tysver,Lace Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 533.44 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00013142448 0 Ubel,Sheila E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1985 4/22/1985 11/3/1993 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100124838 0 Ubl-Mitzel,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1997 8/18/1997 7/16/2001 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1366.15 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112283523 0 Udoeyop,Megan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.07 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105843870 0 Udovich,Max E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/22/2002 4/22/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105843870 1 Udovich,Max E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/22/2002 4/22/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105843870 2 Udovich,Max E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/22/2002 4/22/2002 7/6/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00063870345 0 Udstrand,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/18/1992 2/18/1992 2/18/1992 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110168784 0 Uehling,Jeannine R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110168784 1 Uehling,Jeannine R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110661804 0 Ueland,Jeffrey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110661804 1 Ueland,Jeffrey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1725.545 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112631607 0 Ufheil,Bryan James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.9 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102823479 0 Ugargol,Mala Pramila E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/2000 11/13/2006 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112939398 0 Ugboajah,Pele R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 173.077 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111204819 0 Uggerud,Diana S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102575583 0 Uggerud,Timothy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2000 6/12/2000 6/12/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109040085 0 Ugochukwu,Chukwunyere C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109040085 1 Ugochukwu,Chukwunyere C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108584982 0 Uhl,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112554585 0 Uhlenkamp,Pamela Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1819.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110669526 0 Uhlmann,Melissa SueEagle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00110956824 0 Uhrich,Corey Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/19/2007 12/19/2007 9/21/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110956824 1 Uhrich,Corey Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/19/2007 12/19/2007 2/19/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094371750 1 Ulbricht,Julie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/12/1996 2/12/1996 2/12/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00039243402 0 Ulferts,Lori K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1989 8/31/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00039243402 1 Ulferts,Lori K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1989 8/31/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105674778 0 Ulland,Dean E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105674778 1 Ulland,Dean E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1384.615 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101233737 0 Ullmer,Mike W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/23/1998 11/23/1998 11/23/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101065833 0 Ulrich,Lisa Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1998 9/10/1998 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112216401 0 Ulrich,Sarah Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57Z Temp Emerg LT 67 Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 12/21/2009 12/21/2009 12/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00068958846 0 Ulseth,Ronald Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C582 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2092.05 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068958846 1 Ulseth,Ronald Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2689 Arrowhead CC - Grand Rapids 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068958846 2 Ulseth,Ronald Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00068958846 3 Ulseth,Ronald Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6850 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00068958846 4 Ulseth,Ronald Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109861389 0 Umberger,Stuart R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1623.755 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00061043796 0 Umerski,Frances E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/1991 8/27/2001 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2605.709 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00086423139 1 Umlauf,Scot C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/1995 7/3/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102152952 0 Umphrey,Elizabeth H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 1/11/2000 4/14/2000 4/14/2000 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00102152952 1 Umphrey,Elizabeth H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2000 4/14/2000 4/14/2000 I Intermittent 7 62 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical No
00048108258 0 Underwood,Dan H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1978 9/13/1978 3/28/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1802.632 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00048108258 1 Underwood,Dan H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1978 9/13/1978 3/28/1979 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110400345 0 Underwood,John William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2007 7/31/2009 12/12/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110394900 0 Underwood,Jon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111976227 0 Underwood,Kristin N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00103070088 0 Underwood,Scott T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04I MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 A-H E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2001 1/5/2001 3/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3544.74 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107028405 0 Unger,James S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11K Unclassified Exempt MMA&MAPE E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/2006 2/21/2006 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 24.79 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107028405 2 Unger,James S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/21/2006 2/21/2006 6/2/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087443928 0 Unverzagt,Janelle J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1983 9/1/1983 9/1/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087443928 1 Unverzagt,Janelle J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1983 9/1/1983 9/1/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4440.205 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111472515 0 Upadhyaya,Sudhi G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089250381 0 Upin,Andrea J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1987 7/8/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1692.708 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00104984055 0 Uppman,Stephen P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 002035 Audio Visual Technician E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time 7 59 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00086469966 0 Upton,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/1978 8/16/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086469966 1 Upton,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 T Temporary C Classified 8/16/1978 8/16/1978 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.99 206 Clerical No
00086469966 2 Upton,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1978 8/16/1978 4/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112524885 0 Upton,Melissa Amy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1309.292 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107338671 1 Upton,Susan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2003 5/28/2003 5/28/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.57 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107338671 2 Upton,Susan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/28/2003 5/28/2003 1/1/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1333.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101334024 0 Uradnik,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101334024 1 Uradnik,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00069792426 0 Urahn,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1993 2/16/1993 10/6/1993 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031323798 0 Uran,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1988 8/1/1988 7/20/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2889.885 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00078605406 0 Urban,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 2/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111531816 0 Urban,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007852 MnSCU Administrator 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 12/8/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3002.3 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112045428 0 Urban,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112045428 1 Urban,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 6/8/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00082882701 0 Urbanski,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/3/1995 4/3/1995 4/3/1995 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113169078 0 Urbick,Karen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00037234395 0 Urbick,Richard E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06D MnSCU WIN Class Activities E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1989 9/3/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100110780 0 U'Ren,Paula J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3012.793 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109872279 0 Urkijo Ortiz,Ainhoa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100875555 0 Urmann,Jerome J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1993 5/6/1998 8/14/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041961942 0 Urtel,Rodney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 8/25/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.36 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109922571 0 Uselman,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 S Seasonal C Classified 9/28/2006 9/28/2006 9/28/2006 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109179873 0 Uselman,Tamara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 326.191 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111611313 1 Ussatis,David V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/9/2008 12/9/2008 11/13/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111611313 3 Ussatis,David V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/9/2008 12/9/2008 11/13/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 429.88 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111611313 4 Ussatis,David V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/9/2008 12/9/2008 11/13/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 930.55 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111199275 0 Ussatis,Terra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 11/6/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111199275 3 Ussatis,Terra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 11/6/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 930.55 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100395504 1 Utecht,Patrick Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/7/2009 5/7/2009 3/15/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 55 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030591891 0 Utley,Jon R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 002220 Grounds & Roads Mntc Coord E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1981 9/28/1981 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 3 64 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00073311777 0 Utz,Cheryl M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1993 9/14/1993 4/25/2001 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102158397 0 Uzelac,Donald E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/3/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 332.308 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112653387 0 Vacca,Thomas Jeffery E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102139389 0 Vaccari,Kathryn B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52N MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Svc Supp E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2000 9/19/2011 3/31/2003 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099528957 1 Vadis,Amy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/1996 8/28/1997 12/15/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106297389 0 Vadnais,Kathryn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092699541 0 Vadnais,Scott C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/1992 9/16/2006 9/30/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100243638 0 Vadnais,Steven J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1997 9/25/1997 9/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111913164 0 Vadner,Kyle Tyrone E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/2009 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045183105 0 Vadnie,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2691.687 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045183105 1 Vadnie,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/3/1991 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085838742 0 Vagts,Frederick J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 12/3/1987 12/3/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111589038 0 Vahlsing,Julie D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109822185 0 Vaia,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109822185 1 Vaia,Carol M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3075 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112122252 0 Vail,Aaron Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 572.746 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112122252 1 Vail,Aaron Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 6/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 388.235 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108525780 0 Vail,Erika Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 6/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108525780 1 Vail,Erika Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 6/20/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 306.125 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108525780 2 Vail,Erika Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 6/20/2005 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.87 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108185616 1 Vaillancourt,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108185616 2 Vaillancourt,Bradley J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 1/7/2009 6/15/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112050477 0 Vainshtein,Beryl Allison E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112050477 1 Vainshtein,Beryl Allison E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111627648 0 Vait,Sarah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109580526 0 Vaj,Kaj E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106091964 0 Vakil,Roozbeh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106091964 1 Vakil,Roozbeh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00042746022 0 Valan,Kris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1988 9/3/1990 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1374.491 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00071875287 0 Valdes,Leslie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/21/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2908.301 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110216106 0 Valdez,Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T644 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/27/2007 2/27/2007 3/1/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4057.241 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00108983358 0 Valen,Mieca S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108983358 1 Valen,Mieca S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 357.726 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100187901 0 Valencia-Borgert,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1989 8/29/2005 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100187901 1 Valencia-Borgert,Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1989 8/29/2005 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00108890298 0 Valentine,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007870 MnSCU President/Vice Chanc III E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6502.222 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106160868 0 Valentine,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106160868 1 Valentine,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 7/1/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00093397788 0 Valentine,Linda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/12/1995 9/4/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093397788 1 Valentine,Linda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 6/12/1995 9/4/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106031970 0 Valentine,Sean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 444.444 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093553317 0 Valento,DiAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1995 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112388463 0 Vallera,Kimberly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 S Seasonal C Classified 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.73 207 Technical Yes
00100475892 0 Valley,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1998 1/6/1998 1/6/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 493.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106100577 0 Valvoda-Swanson,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 L Limited U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109041075 0 Van Assche,Kristof E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108963162 0 Van Asten,Sara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108963162 1 Van Asten,Sara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1212.341 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112914450 0 Van Ausdall,Mimi S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2010 1/10/2010 1/10/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1554.018 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00065983401 0 Van Berkum,Dennis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1992 8/24/1995 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00065983401 1 Van Berkum,Dennis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1992 8/24/1995 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3503.407 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112553991 0 Van Boxel,Jamie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109146906 0 Van Briesen,Mary Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T011 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Class E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 11/4/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112691205 0 Van Deinse,Jon Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 470.588 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112765257 0 Van Deusen,Kelsey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 T Temporary C Classified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112765257 1 Van Deusen,Kelsey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100174041 1 Van Dixhorn-Nesser,Heidi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1997 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112910589 0 Van Dorn,Jeremy William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51C MnSCU Henn North TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 1/10/2011 11/7/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112697937 0 Van Drehle,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.82 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108478854 0 Van Duynhoven,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.99 206 Clerical Yes
00107467371 1 Van Dyke,Debra Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112592205 0 Van Erem,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T673 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 30.891 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110215809 0 Van Erp,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2007 1/18/2007 1/26/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110215809 1 Van Erp,Nancy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2007 1/18/2007 1/26/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1920 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109261548 0 Van Etten,Julia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109261548 1 Van Etten,Julia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 8/26/2006 5/11/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109261548 2 Van Etten,Julia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061546320 0 Van Heukelom,Ruth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 8/1/1964 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061546320 1 Van Heukelom,Ruth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 8/1/1964 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088180191 0 Van Hove,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1994 10/10/2000 7/12/2000 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088180191 1 Van Hove,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1994 10/10/2000 7/12/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 905.332 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088180191 3 Van Hove,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1994 10/10/2000 7/12/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088180191 6 Van Hove,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1994 7/1/1997 7/12/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4080.88 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100148301 0 Van Keulen,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T543 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/1997 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.88 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100148301 2 Van Keulen,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 7/6/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105444504 0 Van Lierop,Christine N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1677.632 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105444504 1 Van Lierop,Christine N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 1/13/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034372008 1 Van Moorlehem,Janet E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1969 9/8/1969 7/1/2009 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112018302 0 Van Mullem,Peter W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112018302 1 Van Mullem,Peter W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112576761 0 Van Neste,Travis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2010 7/17/2010 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112576761 1 Van Neste,Travis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2010 7/17/2010 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101630034 0 Van Orman,Mara Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 8/20/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101630034 1 Van Orman,Mara Beth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 8/20/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1757.895 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109924749 0 Van Overbeke,Jacalyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2006 9/27/2006 9/27/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107479845 0 Van Schaick,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106278876 0 Van Schaick,Kelly L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2002 11/12/2002 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110548746 0 Van Sickle,Colleen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 5/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112830597 0 Van Slyke,Elizabeth M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 1/3/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111403116 0 Van Slyke,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111403116 1 Van Slyke,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1863.249 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081914778 0 Van Veldhuizen,Janett E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112697244 0 Van Vliet,Fay Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 564.706 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00011120472 1 Van Wie,Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1968 9/15/1968 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 442.1 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107808030 0 Van Winkle,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001447 Affirmative Action Off 1 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/2004 2/10/2004 6/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111380346 0 VanAlstine,Sharri K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111380346 1 VanAlstine,Sharri K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099918324 0 Vanatta,Jessica Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/9/1997 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099918324 1 Vanatta,Jessica Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/9/1997 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106104438 0 VanBeck,Audrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 8/28/2003 P Part-Time 7 62 13 18.64 H Hourly 0.65 207 Technical Yes
00106104438 1 VanBeck,Audrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2002 8/20/2002 8/28/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 270.588 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112849011 0 VanBriesen,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00015386085 0 VanBuren,Phyllis Eileen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/10/1975 3/10/1975 9/8/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095654691 0 Vance,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095654691 1 Vance,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2987.147 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112830795 0 Vancura,Bryan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02I MnSCU MAN Classified I-N E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/2010 11/23/2010 11/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 61 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00112001571 0 Vancura,Julie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2009 8/1/2009 8/1/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 309.278 B Biweekly 0.08 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00051404562 0 Vandal,Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1985 4/4/2008 7/19/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086249097 0 Vandal,Shawn P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 11/9/1993 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109385100 0 Vandanacker,Anthony C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/28/2006 2/28/2006 2/28/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 921.053 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109199475 0 VandenBerg,Dawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2005 11/15/2005 2/5/2007 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112764366 0 VandenBusch,Leeland J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044482878 0 Vander Maten,Linda B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044482878 1 Vander Maten,Linda B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075285342 1 VanDerBosch,Janet K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1994 1/20/2010 5/4/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00002419659 0 Vanderhoff,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1976 2/9/1976 2/13/2002 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00049329621 0 VanderLinden,Janet Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1989 12/4/1989 8/2/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110745756 0 VanderPlaats,Candice Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 4/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086979519 1 Vanderplaats,Lynn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T563 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Pf/S E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/6/1984 3/6/1984 9/10/2001 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.86 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086221773 0 Vanderploeg,Karen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1993 5/25/1993 9/18/2003 P Part-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical No
00112298175 0 Vanderpool,Carla K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2010 1/24/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.51 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112298175 1 Vanderpool,Carla K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2010 1/24/2010 1/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112693779 0 VanderWaal Mills,Kristyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.45 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112630419 0 VanDokkenburg,Steven W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 T Temporary C Classified 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112676157 0 VanDyke,Michael-Lynette E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1015.278 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112523994 0 Vang,Analeisha Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 744.118 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00000302247 0 Vang,Bee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1983 7/5/1983 7/5/1983 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111478851 0 Vang,C A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.35 206 Clerical No
00102615282 0 Vang,Deborah R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/23/2000 6/23/2000 6/23/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108448263 0 Vang,Gaochia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 12/21/2004 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110977218 0 Vang,Ker K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113109480 0 Vang,Lor E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112601214 0 Vang,Mai Chao E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 7/29/2010 8/10/2010 12/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00110169081 0 Vang,Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/24/2007 1/27/2007 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1403.64 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112601115 0 Vang,Nou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 7/30/2010 7/30/2010 7/30/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112763277 0 Vang,Pa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00112763277 1 Vang,Pa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107499843 3 Vang,Pakou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/4/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3448.275 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100692306 0 Vang,Samuel N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100692306 1 Vang,Samuel N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112915242 0 Vang,See Yee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00110871684 0 Vang,Tou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2007 12/2/2007 12/2/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109526175 0 Vang,True S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112818915 0 Vang,Xao E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1529.617 B Biweekly 0.62 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112915143 0 Vang,Yang Xue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 7 62 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00107938215 0 Vange,Adam L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2004 5/5/2004 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100185723 0 Vangsness,Diane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112940784 0 VanHeel,Kristin MarieSjogren E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00057471183 0 VanHeuveln,Ronald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 003464 Physical Plant Supervisor E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 7/30/2001 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101878722 0 VanKlompenburg,Karen S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 12/12/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00087258600 0 VanLoon,Timothy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1980 8/25/1980 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 28.96 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105014250 0 Vann,William M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105014250 1 Vann,William M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1345.289 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105014250 2 Vann,William M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111889701 0 VanNorman,Samuel O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108883071 0 VanNurden,Pauline A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106190469 0 VanOverbeke,Deborah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/25/2002 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2904.195 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106190469 2 VanOverbeke,Deborah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/25/2002 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2565.612 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00084954870 0 Vanoverbeke,Leroy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084954870 1 Vanoverbeke,Leroy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.11 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084954870 2 Vanoverbeke,Leroy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6872.833 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112637250 0 Vanoverbeke,Mandi Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109349064 1 Vanselow,Jason P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.91 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109349064 2 Vanselow,Jason P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109105920 0 VanSickle,Norma Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 1/8/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099360756 1 VanSwol,Kim Renae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/1996 8/5/1996 8/8/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102950694 0 VanThomma,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00011577060 0 VanThomma,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1988 10/24/1988 11/4/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112634181 0 Vanvoorst,Tracy Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001021 Theatre Technician E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time 7 66 12 19.11 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00109019592 0 VanVossen,Brenda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 7/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109019592 1 VanVossen,Brenda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 7/1/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 782.609 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100815759 0 VanWagner,Troy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 000440 Machinery Repair Worker E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 4/26/2004 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033706134 1 Varadachari,Vugranam C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1974 9/17/1974 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1268.772 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108195417 0 Varani,Juliana Ramos E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 1/18/2011 3/22/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112158882 0 Vargas,Joel Javier E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/21/2009 8/15/2011 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112799412 0 Varner,Dawn MarieHenderson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099660033 0 Varriano,Mark S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 1/12/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 363.927 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100967526 0 Varvel,Linda E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/1998 8/7/1998 8/26/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100967526 1 Varvel,Linda E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/1998 8/7/1998 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111207096 0 Vasek,Michelle Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 8/22/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111207096 1 Vasek,Michelle Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 8/22/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110747241 0 Vaske,Todd Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2007 1/6/2009 9/5/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110215512 0 Vasquez,Alexander E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018438651 0 Vassar,Steven L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1970 9/16/1970 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2751.082 B Biweekly 0.63 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110443212 0 Vasudevan,Pramila E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2007 6/5/2007 6/5/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109784664 0 Vaughan,Margaret AM E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109784664 1 Vaughan,Margaret AM E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E264Q C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 5/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 685.714 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109750905 0 Vaughn,Alice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 7/31/2006 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110752290 0 Vaughn,Orville L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2007 7/11/2011 9/18/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110752290 1 Vaughn,Orville L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2007 7/11/2011 12/3/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111044439 0 Vaughn,Timothy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108217989 0 Vaver,Ralph Alexander E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 1/5/2006 8/23/2004 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 108.793 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111030678 0 Vazquez Thorpe,Sandra V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 760.222 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085610844 0 Vealetzek,Jean M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1993 3/8/1993 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110983950 0 Veath,Barbara K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1475.41 B Biweekly 0.15 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105665670 0 Vedamuthu,Daniel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105665670 1 Vedamuthu,Daniel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00065552256 0 Veeder,Rex L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/13/1992 7/13/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00065552256 1 Veeder,Rex L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/13/1992 7/13/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2737.063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110195217 0 Veenker,Shane A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 1/18/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1628.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099371448 0 Vega,Adrian Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 2/19/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111460239 0 Vega,Rodrigo E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/1/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.092 B Biweekly 0.92 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102809619 1 Vegar,Valeri A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102809619 2 Vegar,Valeri A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C651 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Comm Plan E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 T Temporary C Classified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 3/23/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088399179 0 Vega-Shannon,Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/11/1991 3/11/1991 7/14/1998 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00049893723 0 Velcheff,Tamera L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1990 1/4/1990 6/14/2011 P Part-Time 3 62 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00049893723 1 Velcheff,Tamera L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 S Seasonal C Classified 1/4/1990 1/4/1990 5/18/2007 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service Yes
00112578840 0 Velde,Genevieve L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1692.308 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015931674 0 Veldhuisen,Cynthia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1971 9/20/1971 3/20/2001 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.96 206 Clerical Yes
00110217096 0 Veldhuisen,Eric J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00075969729 1 Veldman,Carolyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1988 5/23/1988 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075969729 2 Veldman,Carolyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1988 5/23/1988 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.304 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00075969729 3 Veldman,Carolyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1988 5/23/1988 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111859605 1 Veldman,Maggie IreneElizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 3/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100975743 0 Veltsos,Christophe V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100975743 1 Veltsos,Christophe V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 1/9/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100975743 2 Veltsos,Christophe V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101918322 0 Veltsos,Jennifer R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/27/2007 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101918322 1 Veltsos,Jennifer R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/27/2007 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00023144022 0 Velzen,Sally J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1988 8/18/1988 8/31/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023144022 1 Velzen,Sally J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1988 8/18/1988 8/31/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087142770 1 Venier,Joseph V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1985 8/27/1985 9/27/1996 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00002498265 0 Venneman,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41C MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Edu Svcs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 S Seasonal C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 12/19/1988 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00002498265 1 Venneman,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41J MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC In/Em/Te E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 L Limited U Unclassified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 6/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105086619 0 Venneman,Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52F MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fiscal Serv E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2003 12/29/2003 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 20.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112170861 0 Venneman-Bauer,Nicolle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/2009 11/18/2009 5/12/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00088386111 0 Vennes,William B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/13/1989 7/13/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088386111 2 Vennes,William B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/13/1989 7/13/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095641524 2 VerBout,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1996 7/1/1999 6/14/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095641524 3 VerBout,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1996 7/1/1999 6/14/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095641524 5 VerBout,Sandra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/1996 7/1/1999 7/13/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00101844468 0 Verchota,Gwen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.039 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101844468 1 Verchota,Gwen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00092683701 0 Verdoes,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T545 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/3/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089581635 0 Verdun,Marianne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1999 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089581635 2 Verdun,Marianne K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1999 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112445586 0 Vergara,Edwin York E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00100596078 1 Verhoye,Anna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1997 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2861.842 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100596078 2 Verhoye,Anna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1997 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100596078 4 Verhoye,Anna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1997 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3078.377 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00056492865 5 Verhoye,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 10/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 765.957 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00056492865 6 Verhoye,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 5/9/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112719618 0 Verhulst,Marion Sarah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57X AFSCME Temp or Intermit only E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 T Temporary C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108956925 0 Verkhovtseva,Alexandra V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108956925 1 Verkhovtseva,Alexandra V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3443.878 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112520331 0 Vermeersch,Janet Wolbert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102921687 0 Vermillion,Hillary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2000 2/13/2007 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102921687 1 Vermillion,Hillary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2000 2/13/2007 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102921687 2 Vermillion,Hillary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2000 2/13/2007 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00054564543 0 Vermillion,Terry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3123.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085317705 1 Veroeven,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 000929 Automotive Parts Technician E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 S Seasonal C Classified 1/20/1981 1/20/1981 5/27/2009 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00101879613 0 Verrilli,Catherine J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100459359 2 Versaguis,Felix E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 1/10/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100459359 3 Versaguis,Felix E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 1/10/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2746.441 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106277589 1 Versaguis,Lori Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/20/2002 8/22/2007 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00026183223 0 Verschelde,Eugene A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 003488 Locksmith E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1970 9/21/1970 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00054253881 0 Vesely,Barbara N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054253881 1 Vesely,Barbara N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00037987488 4 Vesely,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/20/1977 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111960288 0 Vette,John Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 828.55 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099880704 0 Vetter,Larry G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1997 3/12/1997 3/12/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108985833 0 Vettleson,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1622.597 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108985833 1 Vettleson,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1286.89 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105580728 0 Vicari,Gerald Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/20/2001 11/20/2001 11/20/2001 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00069946866 0 Vickman,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1993 1/4/1993 1/3/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00069946866 1 Vickman,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1993 1/4/1993 1/3/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110265408 0 Vickstrom,Bryan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52P MnSCU Ank Ram CC Educ Services E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/28/2007 3/28/2007 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102228291 0 Vickstrom,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108193239 0 Victorin-Vangerud,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108193239 1 Victorin-Vangerud,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108193239 2 Victorin-Vangerud,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108193239 3 Victorin-Vangerud,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2511.905 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108193239 4 Victorin-Vangerud,Robert D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2511.905 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100192653 1 Vidor,Heidi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52F MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fiscal Serv E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1997 10/12/1998 2/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062989146 0 Vidovic,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 9/29/2004 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062989146 1 Vidovic,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 9/2/1997 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109919898 0 Vieau,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41B MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Bookstor E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003038607 0 Vieceli,Jacqueline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112667346 0 Viehmann,Sarah F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111722589 0 Viento,Wanda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2359.272 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110802186 0 Viergets,Jamie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 S Seasonal C Classified 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 F Full-Time 7 60 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00094770027 0 Vierkant,Gordon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1996 3/25/1996 4/16/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00094770027 1 Vierkant,Gordon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1996 3/25/1996 3/10/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094770027 3 Vierkant,Gordon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1996 3/25/1996 3/10/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109307583 0 Vierstraete,Sonya Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109307583 1 Vierstraete,Sonya Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101504502 0 Vierzba,Janice Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 12/27/1999 12/27/1999 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00106238484 0 Vieth,Donald Elmer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2002 11/1/2002 11/1/2002 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00090437094 0 Vieths,Constance M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1975 12/2/1975 8/26/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2140.625 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090437094 1 Vieths,Constance M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/2/1975 12/2/1975 8/26/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108973161 0 Vietor,Sherry Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108973161 1 Vietor,Sherry Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108973161 2 Vietor,Sherry Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090896454 1 Vietor,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 11/19/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090896454 3 Vietor,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T655 (I)MnSCUNW EGrand Fk TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 4/30/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090896454 5 Vietor,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 1/30/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090896454 6 Vietor,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0.49 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090896454 7 Vietor,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090896454 8 Vietor,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 3/18/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 100 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090896454 9 Vietor,Steven R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 4/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090896454 0 Vietor,Steven Ray E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00050010246 2 Vigil,Marilyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/1990 1/8/1990 7/1/1990 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00050010246 3 Vigil,Marilyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/1990 1/8/1990 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105337386 0 Vigilant,Lee G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105337386 1 Vigilant,Lee G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2717.147 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106253433 0 Vigliotti,Robert George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/10/2002 10/10/2002 10/10/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 353.684 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106253433 1 Vigliotti,Robert George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T065 MnSCU St Paul TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/10/2002 10/10/2002 10/10/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27.98 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109789218 0 Vigness,Jeanne Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3616.162 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109789218 1 Vigness,Jeanne Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 680.912 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110949201 0 Vigstol,Lori A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/7/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106477272 0 Vikander,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2003 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2975.096 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00043191126 0 Vikse,Elizabeth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00043191126 1 Vikse,Elizabeth J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 7026.519 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099731907 0 Viktora,Robert E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1997 2/20/1997 2/20/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101481534 0 Vilinski,Larry Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1999 3/23/1999 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110679822 0 Villanueva,Debra D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.14 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00102761010 0 Villanueva,Margaret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095062968 0 Villars,James S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1996 3/27/1996 8/22/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112671207 0 Villegas,Cynthia T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067628979 0 Vimont,Judith J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067628979 1 Vimont,Judith J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3096.432 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093208104 1 Vincent,Audrey Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/17/1992 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088257213 0 Vincent,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/27/1984 9/27/1984 9/27/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088257213 1 Vincent,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/27/1984 9/27/1984 9/27/1984 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110939202 0 Vincent,Margaret B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110939202 1 Vincent,Margaret B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1746.795 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00013227192 0 Vincent,Rita V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003634 Central Svcs Admin Spec Prin E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1987 3/2/1987 6/4/1996 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109782882 0 Vincent,Sheree Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112719816 0 Vingers,Julie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/31/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3532.609 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00112694571 0 Vinh,Erik Q E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112066416 0 Vinkemeier,Kristin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109178289 0 Vinup,Danielle Ringuette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105552216 0 VinZant,Raymond P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105552216 2 VinZant,Raymond P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 11/1/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008305605 0 Violet,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3556.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008305605 1 Violet,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 6836.72 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
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00089774982 0 Vitalis,Jessica M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1995 12/28/1999 8/31/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00111083148 0 Vlaminck,Christopher R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 S Seasonal C Classified 4/3/2008 4/3/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time 7 60 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110942469 0 Vlasak,Grant Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091117125 0 Vlatkovich,Denise K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 12/12/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112361733 0 Vo Thi-Beard,Katelyn H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112280553 0 Vo,Diem Ngoc E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110395098 0 Vo,Minh T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3159.576 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110395098 1 Vo,Minh T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.403 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105783480 0 Vobr,Loretta Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/7/2002 3/7/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00066832722 1 Voegele,Michelle C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/1994 6/25/2009 3/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066832722 2 Voegele,Michelle C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/1994 6/25/2009 5/20/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.75 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099477576 0 Voelker,Jane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 8/23/2010 3/23/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00035538327 1 Voelkner,Kent S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/9/1987 12/9/1987 3/16/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5137.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00035538327 2 Voelkner,Kent S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/9/1987 12/9/1987 3/16/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092006442 2 Voeller,Edward A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.71 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00038486547 0 Voeller,Eunice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1981 12/21/1981 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00095731614 0 Voeller,Stacy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2622.413 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095731614 1 Voeller,Stacy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 8/22/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00072427212 0 Voelz,Neal J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00072427212 1 Voelz,Neal J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00005896836 0 Vogel,Dorothy AS E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001011 Instructional Communic Tech E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1978 2/21/1978 8/7/1995 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112551813 0 Vogel,Megan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112714371 0 Vogel,Richard S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1369.863 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111403908 0 Vogel,Steven Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1180.233 B Biweekly 0.35 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00108936135 0 Vogt,Michael F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112897323 0 Vogt,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1109.764 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112897323 1 Vogt,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 149.725 B Biweekly 0.02 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112277583 0 Vogt,Molly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2010 1/22/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2462.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00112277583 2 Vogt,Molly Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2010 1/22/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 180 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00105355899 0 Vogt,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3599.094 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109365300 0 Vohnout,Vincent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 1/17/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111264318 0 Voight,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111264318 1 Voight,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00016451028 0 Voight,Katherine D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1977 6/13/1977 1/22/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112214817 0 Voigt,Jan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 12/29/2009 12/29/2009 12/28/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087759243 0 Voigt,Jeffrey A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/2/1987 3/2/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
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00111413808 0 Voigt,Kathleen Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1703.428 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112861386 0 Voigt,Mark Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109754271 0 Voigt,Renee M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00085544712 0 Voigt,Sandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 S Seasonal C Classified 2/14/1994 2/14/1994 9/18/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.88 203 Service Yes
00085544712 1 Voigt,Sandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1994 2/14/1994 7/1/1995 I Intermittent 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00110128392 0 Voker,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110054439 0 Vokovan,Lisa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111570327 0 Vold,Timothy I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110724372 0 Volden,David A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 3 66 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111792384 0 Volk,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 1/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 608.843 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108208188 0 Volk,John B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/21/2006 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108208188 1 Volk,John B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/21/2006 6/22/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109241550 0 Volk,Stephanie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/2005 12/21/2005 5/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00057775113 0 Volk,Tatyana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057775113 1 Volk,Tatyana E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4566.667 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112249269 0 Volk,Ted L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112249269 1 Volk,Ted L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2422.222 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109661310 0 Volker,Caryn Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.39 203 Service Yes
00112557753 0 Volkman,Nakoma Martin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112905045 0 Volkmuth,Brian G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1881.35 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090370962 0 Vollegraaf,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1976 7/1/1976 9/17/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090370962 1 Vollegraaf,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 T Temporary C Classified 7/1/1976 7/1/1976 7/30/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100785168 0 Volz,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 3/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100785168 4 Volz,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 8/19/2004 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 33.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100785168 5 Volz,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 8/19/2004 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101960199 0 Vomastek,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1999 6/3/2002 8/25/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101960199 1 Vomastek,John E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1999 6/3/2002 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111350052 0 Von Bank,Heather G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1288.544 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00111350052 1 Von Bank,Heather G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00009026919 0 Von Spreecken,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1975 9/8/1975 9/1/1976 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00009026919 2 Von Spreecken,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1975 9/8/1975 12/4/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00009026919 3 Von Spreecken,Deborah J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1975 9/8/1975 9/1/1976 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2795.918 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102384612 0 Vondal,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U035 MnSCU MHD Class Staff T-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2000 4/25/2000 4/25/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112618044 0 Vondall-Rieke,Monique Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 782.609 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112055526 0 Vondracek,Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1803.928 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112055526 1 Vondracek,Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 10/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109107900 0 Vondracek,Thomas Joe E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086766669 0 VonRuden,Shana M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/19/1995 9/8/1997 1/13/2011 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1577.89 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112816440 0 VonRueden,Kurt M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/18/2010 11/18/2010 11/18/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112636953 0 Voorhees,Alicia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 T Temporary C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105783876 0 Vopatek,Christina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/2002 3/25/2002 3/25/2002 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00003952575 0 Vora,Erika E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112918410 0 Vorbeck,Ellen Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112009788 0 Vorell,Matthew S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112009788 1 Vorell,Matthew S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105406587 0 Vork,Joey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2001 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1511.267 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106075827 0 Vorlicek,Trenton P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106075827 1 Vorlicek,Trenton P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00088698654 0 Vorobyov,Raisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1995 7/24/1995 11/8/1995 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039609702 1 Vos,Debra D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/8/1988 2/8/1988 10/30/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2866.437 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00016019091 0 Vos,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1986 8/4/1986 9/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016019091 1 Vos,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1986 8/4/1986 3/18/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3342.452 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099021087 0 Vosberg,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/1985 5/20/1985 8/28/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 65 H Hourly 0.47 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099021087 1 Vosberg,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/1985 5/20/1985 8/28/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099021087 3 Vosberg,Thomas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/20/1985 5/20/1985 3/2/2002 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 65 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00055776798 0 Vosika,Richard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 241.011 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102152358 0 Voss,Catherine T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102152358 1 Voss,Catherine T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2280.712 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085865175 0 Voss,Lori J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T534 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4756.054 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108563796 0 Voss,Melinda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007203 MnSCU Academic Professional 6 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106056819 0 Voss,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2690 Dakota Cty Apple Valley 55124-5627 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106056819 1 Voss,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 12/6/2007 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 34 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106056819 2 Voss,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 12/6/2007 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106056819 3 Voss,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 906.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038035404 0 Voss,Vernon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 003488 Locksmith E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1974 9/3/1974 3/23/1995 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099415008 0 Vossen,Kimberly K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 3/26/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112697739 0 Vossler,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C501 MnSCU Laurentn Mesabi CC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 E Emergency C Classified 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101939607 1 Vossler,Kris A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101939607 2 Vossler,Kris A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1332 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086340078 0 Voth,Deanna L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T594 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/22/1981 5/22/1981 11/20/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3376.015 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102969603 0 Voth,Kristine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E265I A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 1/19/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 141.17 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102969603 1 Voth,Kristine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E265J A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 3/14/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112662396 0 Vouk,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00108541917 0 Voyles,Ryan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109278774 0 Vreeland,Heidi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109278774 1 Vreeland,Heidi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106343523 0 Vrieze,Nikka LouiseAnn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101320758 0 Vroman,Brian K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.83 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101320758 1 Vroman,Brian K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3600 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105576075 0 Vrona,Bernard H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 8/7/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105576075 1 Vrona,Bernard H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 4/3/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 357.142 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105576075 3 Vrona,Bernard H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 3/18/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 175 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105576075 4 Vrona,Bernard H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 8/7/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1579.128 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105576075 6 Vrona,Bernard H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 8/7/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1579.128 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111385593 0 Vrtis,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111385593 1 Vrtis,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.14 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110723679 0 Vucetich,Ann S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/2007 2/19/2008 2/19/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111749616 0 Vue,Ger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/16/2009 3/16/2009 3/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105294420 0 Vukelich,Jennifer K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112927023 0 Vukelich,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/15/2011 1/15/2011 1/14/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 48.3 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109279665 0 Vukelich,Mark S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109279665 1 Vukelich,Mark S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 9/30/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107794863 0 Vukelich,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2004 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107794863 1 Vukelich,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2004 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1000 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107794863 2 Vukelich,Mary Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2004 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1464.645 B Biweekly 0.58 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111995235 0 Vyas,Anand B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111995235 2 Vyas,Anand B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085882104 0 Vyskocil,Magdalena A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 S Seasonal C Classified 9/21/1987 9/21/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00085882104 1 Vyskocil,Magdalena A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 T Temporary C Classified 9/21/1987 9/21/1987 5/29/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00085882104 2 Vyskocil,Magdalena A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1987 9/21/1987 5/10/2000 I Intermittent 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00090140391 0 Wacha,Allan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T542 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/1991 8/12/1991 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108652005 0 Wachs,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52A MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 7 60 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099651123 0 Wacker,Janet L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/1997 1/8/1997 4/1/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3265.977 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00056447028 0 Wade,Jeffrey O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1990 9/24/1990 7/27/2005 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3884.1 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108070083 0 Wade,Megan C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2004 6/27/2007 6/9/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079801920 1 Wade,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1994 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3486.59 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00079801920 2 Wade,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1994 6/30/2008 10/11/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113160465 0 Wade-Ferrell,Jessica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1230.769 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089949915 0 Wadewitz,Michael H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1983 8/25/1983 8/25/1983 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112036221 0 Wadsworth,Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112036221 1 Wadsworth,Todd E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4459.634 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102955149 0 Wagar,Darlene E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102953169 0 Wagar,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086838246 0 Wagar,Kristy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1985 8/5/1985 2/25/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107840502 0 Wagar,Linda Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 3/9/2004 3/9/2004 3/9/2004 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103069395 0 Wagar,Troy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109796148 0 Wagener,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109796148 1 Wagener,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106234821 0 Wagener,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/14/2002 10/14/2002 10/14/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106115922 1 Wagener,Michele MJacobson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2002 1/20/2005 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091386504 0 Wagenius,Reuben Terry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1995 7/1/1998 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102969801 0 Wagenknecht,Craig C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T04C MnSCU Hen Dist Off TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 L Limited U Unclassified 11/20/2000 12/12/2008 12/8/2003 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 33.74 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101045142 0 Wagenson,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 9/8/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2021.073 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101045142 2 Wagenson,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 9/8/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2637.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110506374 0 Waggoner,Lisa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52G MnSCU Ank Ram CC Human Res E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time N6 61 12 16 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111735855 0 Wagner,Aileen Winter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 F Full-Time N7 61 13 17.28 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
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00108714177 2 Wagner,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 P Part-Time 14B 45 2 32.61 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088235037 1 Wagner,Dennis D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1989 9/1/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109281744 0 Wagner,Douglas E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/6/2006 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112038003 0 Wagner,Gail T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 8/22/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101129886 0 Wagner,Jeffrey Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 000957 State University Mgmt Officer E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1998 9/21/1998 9/5/2001 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105340059 0 Wagner,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 7/13/2010 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2905.94 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108301842 0 Wagner,Jody Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108301842 1 Wagner,Jody Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00038506050 0 Wagner,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1979 1/17/1979 2/9/1983 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00015843366 1 Wagner,John Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/23/1987 12/23/1987 8/18/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112686849 0 Wagner,Kelsie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00103032270 0 Wagner,Kent A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/21/2000 12/21/2000 12/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103032270 1 Wagner,Kent A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/21/2000 12/21/2000 12/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00062944893 0 Wagner,Kristina L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 L Limited U Unclassified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 5/14/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062944893 1 Wagner,Kristina L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106187004 0 Wagner,Lavina F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2002 10/7/2002 10/31/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106188885 2 Wagner,Linda K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 S Seasonal C Classified 9/24/2002 10/27/2003 11/4/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079683516 0 Wagner,Linda RutheClark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/21/1994 9/1/1987 2/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 61.145 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00062847774 0 Wagner,Margret A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1997 8/22/2000 1/5/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112240953 0 Wagner,Marnie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.81 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112240953 1 Wagner,Marnie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3381.41 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00104990490 0 Wagner,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 4/12/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 833.684 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111320847 0 Wagner,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1875.287 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111320847 1 Wagner,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100241955 0 Wagner,Nancy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1997 8/17/2011 7/13/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 179.405 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100241955 1 Wagner,Nancy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 7/13/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.97 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00008462817 1 Wagner,Phillip W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/29/1987 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112715361 0 Wagner,Polly Wambui E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109922175 0 Wagner,Randall Ralph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/19/2006 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 330.37 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111657348 0 Wagner,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111657348 1 Wagner,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1397.436 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087243453 0 Wagner,Steve A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T074 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Excl Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4386.207 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00095447979 0 Wagner,Steven C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3353.045 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109750014 0 Wagner,Tamara Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 T Temporary C Classified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00048861450 0 Wagner,William F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1985 9/5/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048861450 1 Wagner,William F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1985 9/5/1985 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112798719 0 Wagner,William Roger E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 T Temporary C Classified 11/3/2010 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110834559 0 Wagner,Yijun L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 8/19/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00088192566 0 Wagoner,Lisa K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/7/1994 8/2/1999 8/17/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088192566 2 Wagoner,Lisa K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/7/1994 8/2/1999 8/17/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108961182 0 Wagstrom,Rikki B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108961182 1 Wagstrom,Rikki B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1480.809 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109842777 0 Wagstrom,Thor A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109842777 1 Wagstrom,Thor A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 8/26/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111352725 0 Wahl,Daniel Larry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108785556 0 Wahlberg,Gail A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2005 5/26/2005 5/26/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106329366 0 Wahlberg,Lori L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2156.953 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106329366 1 Wahlberg,Lori L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 739.576 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00074699856 1 Wahlstrom,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 8/27/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00074699856 3 Wahlstrom,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 8/27/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112612500 0 Wahlund,Corey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111885345 0 Wain,Keith William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.36 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111885345 1 Wain,Keith William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 1/31/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110915739 0 Wainionpaa,Stephanie G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112849308 0 Waite,Alison Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112035330 0 Waite,Kiley Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 879.806 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112035330 1 Waite,Kiley Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 6/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099985743 0 Waite-Altringer,Melanie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099985743 1 Waite-Altringer,Melanie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3015.306 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087097923 0 Wakefield,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1995 5/16/1995 5/16/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00080423442 0 Wakefield,Thad M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1994 10/4/1994 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00095668848 0 Wakonabo,Teresa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/5/1996 9/24/2008 9/24/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 723.429 B Biweekly 0.28 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00111757239 1 Walbridge-Jones,Sarah Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2009 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105006132 0 Walburg,Wendy K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110197395 0 Walch,Carson Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/19/2007 2/19/2007 2/23/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1941.74 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00088296912 0 Wald,Rita M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 S Seasonal C Classified 1/10/1986 1/10/1986 1/10/1986 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106340553 0 Wald,Steve W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106340553 1 Wald,Steve W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2851.115 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112243923 0 Waldo,Brian Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111615372 0 Waldoch,Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101539746 0 Waldorf,Alvin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/10/1998 3/16/2010 3/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.87 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101539746 1 Waldorf,Alvin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/10/1998 3/16/2010 3/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101539746 2 Waldorf,Alvin E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/10/1998 3/16/2010 3/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2144.533 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112843071 0 Waldorf,Daniel Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105395301 0 Waldron,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105395301 1 Waldron,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/29/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102953268 0 Waldvogel,Denise Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102955842 0 Waldvogel,Richard John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111489444 0 Walenczyk,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111489444 1 Walenczyk,Robert H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 15 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109462320 0 Walentiny,Wendy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102444408 1 Walesheck,Caroline A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/22/2000 5/22/2000 8/9/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.55 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108196506 0 Waletich,Jill D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108196506 1 Waletich,Jill D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084925665 0 Waletzki,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/28/1995 2/28/1995 8/28/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111081168 0 Waletzko,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3681.303 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100567467 0 Waletzko,Patricia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1832.654 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100567467 1 Waletzko,Patricia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 5/16/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00005564790 0 Walfoort,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1987 11/2/1987 7/1/1994 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1331.594 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00005564790 1 Walfoort,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/2/1987 11/2/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3628.008 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100336302 1 Walford,Cecilia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/1997 8/22/2007 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100336302 2 Walford,Cecilia M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/5/1997 8/22/2007 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101884563 0 Walk,Stephen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113161554 0 Walker,Bernard J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112690017 0 Walker,David S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C463 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067283865 0 Walker,Freddie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2931.034 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109034541 0 Walker,Joyce Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1622.414 B Biweekly 0.53 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00063950733 0 Walker,Kathleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1992 2/15/1992 2/15/1992 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00066093489 0 Walker,Kathleen Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1992 6/9/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1935.415 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00066093489 1 Walker,Kathleen Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1992 6/9/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00066093489 2 Walker,Kathleen Mary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1992 6/9/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00041676723 0 Walker,Margaret E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1984 11/2/1994 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00095772996 0 Walker,Matthew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095772996 1 Walker,Matthew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1996 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1162.81 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111654774 0 Walker,Michael VeRon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112694373 0 Walker,Michelle Adams E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 348.962 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112411431 0 Walker,Paul O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112411431 1 Walker,Paul O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112444200 0 Walker,Quanah S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112444200 1 Walker,Quanah S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/9/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108218880 0 Walker,Rhea R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2705.086 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108218880 1 Walker,Rhea R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 6893.415 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00045358830 0 Walker,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2913.57 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112613094 0 Walker,Ryan Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099497673 2 Walker,Theresa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/1996 10/24/1996 8/24/1999 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00018426177 1 Walker,Thomas G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 11/3/1975 2/1/2011 2/1/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112521717 0 Walker,Timothy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106216011 0 Walker,Velvet J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C544 MnSCU Century CTC Admin/4 E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3087.663 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00006140376 1 Walker-Dalhouse,Doris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 6/9/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101340360 0 Walker-Pearson,Connie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106250364 0 Walkosz,Brett B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2002 11/13/2002 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109178982 0 Wall,Carol AnneT E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 11/1/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109178982 1 Wall,Carol AnneT E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 11/1/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101036232 0 Wall,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3273.841 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112633785 0 Wall,Grant E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 0.87 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111446577 0 Wall,Jay Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 725.635 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00048634542 0 Wall,Jeanette L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048634542 1 Wall,Jeanette L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C562 MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT A - J E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4372.34 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110982465 1 Wall,Larry J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/23/2007 1/23/2007 1/23/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109261647 0 Wall,Michael E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52A MnSCU Ank Ram CC Pres Staff E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107478360 0 Walla,Chris E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102696363 0 Wallace,Alison M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 8/24/2000 7/31/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1994.677 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112947120 0 Wallace,Charles R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 10/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106196409 0 Wallace,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2002 9/13/2002 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.538 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106196409 1 Wallace,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2002 9/13/2002 8/23/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046475748 0 Wallace,Lori R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U035 MnSCU MHD Class Staff T-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1986 9/24/1986 12/12/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107471529 1 Wallace,Shawn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112003947 0 Wallace,Teresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112003947 1 Wallace,Teresa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 8/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095360661 1 Wallen,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/27/1996 6/27/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089885367 0 Waller,Jan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C394 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1981 9/1/1981 1/11/1999 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3724.559 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100113849 0 Waller,Steven B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106342434 0 Wallerich,Kay L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108237690 0 Wallerstedt,Mitchell L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/15/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111389058 0 Wallerstedt,Theodore M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111389058 1 Wallerstedt,Theodore M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 8/23/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00054998955 0 Wallert,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2299.23 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054998955 1 Wallert,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00054998955 2 Wallert,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 2/2/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105661809 0 Wallevand,Kevin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 396.848 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00027579222 0 Wallgren,John Gre E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/28/1987 11/5/2003 5/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 95.238 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088022286 0 Wallick,Deane S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T045 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/11/1991 3/11/1991 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00033876612 0 Wallin,Dwight P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1972 6/28/1972 4/20/1983 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113168385 0 Wallin,Gregory G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099655776 0 Wallin,Jeffrey M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/1997 7/1/2009 1/15/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112063743 0 Wallin,Nancy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112063743 1 Wallin,Nancy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1466.3 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107880696 0 Wallingford,Valerie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 7945.792 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107880696 1 Wallingford,Valerie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 8/18/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112960980 0 Walls,Donna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2002 1/17/2002 2/3/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 666.667 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00064860048 1 Wallschlaeger,Josephine I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 1/30/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112411629 0 Walquist,Bonni Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 5/6/2010 5/6/2010 5/6/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical No
00111976425 0 Walser,James Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/23/2009 7/23/2009 11/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00094630437 1 Walseth,Teri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/1996 1/16/1996 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4214.559 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112017114 0 Walseth,Wanda C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109076022 0 Walsh,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/2005 9/16/2005 8/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112843764 0 Walsh,Colleen Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099089595 0 Walsh,Laurence G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 9/3/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108218682 0 Walsh,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00086158314 0 Walsh,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 002035 Audio Visual Technician E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1985 8/27/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 7 59 13 25.04 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105063057 0 Walsh,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2001 5/17/2001 5/17/2001 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107831592 0 Walsh,Troy T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/25/2004 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 24 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107831592 2 Walsh,Troy T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/25/2004 4/9/2008 4/13/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102734676 0 Walsh,Ursula R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1568.471 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102734676 1 Walsh,Ursula R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2052.495 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081233856 0 Walski,Donald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06I MnSCU WIN Unclassified Dorm E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2975.096 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00081233856 1 Walski,Donald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 3/12/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 4500 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00081233856 2 Walski,Donald R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06I MnSCU WIN Unclassified Dorm E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 758.621 B Biweekly 0 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00113004441 0 Walter,Michael Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2011 3/5/2011 3/5/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00006138594 0 Walter,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111262734 0 Walters,Christopher A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 8/25/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111262734 1 Walters,Christopher A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111262734 2 Walters,Christopher A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 8/25/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110802978 0 Walters,Courtney R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2007 8/10/2007 8/10/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 148 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087345918 2 Walters,George N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C503 MnSCU Laurentn MesabiCC Prf/Su E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/17/1984 10/17/1984 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00042631974 0 Walters,Helen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1980 1/4/1988 2/8/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101366991 0 Walters,James S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101366991 1 Walters,James S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 923.077 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107741601 0 Walters,Jill Corey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099083457 0 Walters,Leah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 150 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00091298889 0 Walters,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 9/8/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112982067 0 Walters,Peggy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2011 2/21/2011 2/21/2011 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099437679 0 Walters,Ricki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1996 9/9/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 520.833 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099437679 1 Walters,Ricki L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T733 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007024 MnSCU Academic Professional 4 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/9/1996 9/9/1996 1/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108540234 0 Walters,Steven E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3281.498 B Biweekly 0.48 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112440537 0 Walthall,Chad Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2973.798 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00112440537 1 Walthall,Chad Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112897125 0 Walther,Michael Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 766.415 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112897125 1 Walther,Michael Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 761.364 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112655070 0 Walton,Virginia R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 653.409 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00092326806 0 Waltz,David Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007851 MnSCU Administrator 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 6/26/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2937.454 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00110153934 0 Walz,Candi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110153934 1 Walz,Candi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111691008 0 Walz,Kristen N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112819905 0 Walz,Marlene Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 11/18/2010 11/18/2010 11/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108026226 0 Walz,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107831790 0 Walz,Michael K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 2/23/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100204533 0 Walz,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 9/5/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100114047 0 Wambeke,Joseph P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111656457 0 Wanamaker,Carolyn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112411530 0 Wanderski,Frank J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2010 4/17/2010 4/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112411530 1 Wanderski,Frank J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E264N A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2010 4/17/2010 4/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00079455618 0 Wang,Alex J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079455618 1 Wang,Alex J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3043.683 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00010308078 0 Wang,Ping E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1988 6/25/1990 8/16/1995 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2362.529 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00010308078 1 Wang,Ping E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1988 6/25/1990 7/1/1990 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112041567 0 Wang,Tzu-Yu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/17/2011 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 375 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108979794 0 Wang,Xiaomin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108979794 1 Wang,Xiaomin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2181.034 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112651506 0 Wang,Xiaoyi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 802.139 B Biweekly 0.41 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110681802 0 Wang,Yunqing E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110681802 1 Wang,Yunqing E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110509443 0 Wangberg,Aaron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2007 7/5/2007 7/5/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045588312 0 Wangberg,Vicki Anderson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/1986 12/3/1986 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 141.2 B Biweekly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102082959 1 Wangen,Amy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T733 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 L Limited U Unclassified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 5/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086458482 1 Wangen,Ronald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 8/18/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109672299 0 Wangerin,Ashley Amelia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 I Intermittent 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.3 206 Clerical Yes
00107535483 0 Wangsness,Michael L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2003 8/6/2003 8/6/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112619331 0 Wanless,Keven B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 S Seasonal C Classified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.63 207 Technical Yes
00112619331 1 Wanless,Keven B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 S Seasonal C Classified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 5/13/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.61 H Hourly 0.63 207 Technical No
00101913570 0 Wanless-Sobel,Theresa Colette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1999 8/24/1999 8/24/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101913570 2 Wanless-Sobel,Theresa Colette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1999 8/24/1999 8/24/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112722687 0 Wanous,Maureen K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T741 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Class E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 T Temporary C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102725469 0 Wanovich,Stacey K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2000 8/10/2000 8/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102725469 1 Wanovich,Stacey K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2000 8/10/2000 8/10/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3155.769 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102852387 0 Wapola,Kimberly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 7/22/2009 4/29/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00069124869 0 Wappes,Connie Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/16/1992 12/16/1992 9/6/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1901.544 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00069124869 1 Wappes,Connie Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/16/1992 12/16/1992 9/6/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1231.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064250109 0 Wappes,Loran J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 11/16/1994 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 38.75 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00064250109 1 Wappes,Loran J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 11/16/1994 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.06 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112572702 0 Wappes,Theresa Caroline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 271.605 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100876545 0 Ward,Andrew C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/19/1998 6/19/1998 6/19/1998 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100876545 1 Ward,Andrew C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/19/1998 6/19/1998 6/19/1998 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113006322 0 Ward,Blain Elyse E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00107479548 0 Ward,Carrie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1219.348 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107479548 2 Ward,Carrie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2598.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00053258832 0 Ward,Edward Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00053258832 1 Ward,Edward Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4003.808 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00053258832 2 Ward,Edward Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 6/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111719421 0 Ward,Jodie D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/17/2009 2/17/2009 2/17/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112624875 0 Ward,John Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 7/29/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107488161 0 Ward,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 1/27/2004 7/1/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107488161 1 Ward,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 1/27/2004 8/16/2005 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 539.789 B Biweekly 0.37 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00102391839 0 Ward,Karin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2000 5/8/2000 5/8/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101959803 0 Ward,Kyle Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091130193 0 Ward,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 2/6/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2520.728 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00091130193 1 Ward,Mary L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110145915 0 Ward,Renae Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107464401 0 Ward,Ronald William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107464401 1 Ward,Ronald William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 6/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2708.333 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112594482 0 Ward,Sara Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00068482854 0 Ward,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3453.831 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00085553523 0 Ward,Tina M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1988 11/28/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099775170 1 Wardell,Douglas J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/23/1994 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111691602 0 Wardell,Eric R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 S Seasonal C Classified 1/20/2009 8/19/2009 9/30/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.62 207 Technical Yes
00111691602 1 Wardell,Eric R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/20/2009 8/19/2009 5/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111691602 2 Wardell,Eric R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2009 8/19/2009 5/19/2010 I Intermittent 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.11 207 Technical Yes
00086688063 0 Wardell,Scott C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1988 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109041471 0 Warden,Kelly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 1/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 449.438 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109811988 0 Wardinski,Nathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109811988 1 Wardinski,Nathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 607.595 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111684771 0 Wargowsky,Peter F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T575 MnSCU Laurentn EvelthTC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/7/2008 12/7/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111684771 1 Wargowsky,Peter F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/7/2008 12/7/2008 2/28/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112343319 0 Wark,Thomas H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2010 1/1/2010 1/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111420540 0 Warne,Allison Gracia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.95 207 Technical Yes
00047038068 0 Warne,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047038068 1 Warne,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/7/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00047038068 2 Warne,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 8/16/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110747934 0 Warne,Eryn Kristine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105393915 0 Warner,Brian A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51B MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109463805 0 Warner,Cole R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 4/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112200264 0 Warner,Emily J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110889306 0 Warner,George Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 002483 Labor Relations Rep Senior E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00110681703 0 Warner,Gloria J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 475.714 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112476474 0 Warner,John Ray E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 4/29/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102755862 0 Warner,Penny E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.23 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102755862 1 Warner,Penny E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3058.653 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112653981 0 Warner,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C436 MnSCU Hibbing CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102481335 0 Warner,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2000 6/1/2000 6/1/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102481335 1 Warner,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2000 6/1/2000 6/1/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106928712 0 Warner,Wade W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/16/2003 4/16/2003 4/16/2003 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101008908 0 Warner,Wallace W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101006730 0 Warnest,Linda D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 7/1/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019109574 0 Warning,Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1986 5/7/1986 5/7/1986 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00112441131 1 Warp,Sandra Ollie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 4/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112712886 0 Warren,Andrew B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2010 8/12/2010 8/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107529246 1 Warren,Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100116621 0 Warren,Derek A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1997 8/6/1997 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111961476 0 Warren,Erin Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109813473 1 Warren,Jessica Castora E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2200 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109813473 2 Warren,Jessica Castora E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/22/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111825252 0 Warren,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T713 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099527670 0 Warren,Michael C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/14/1996 11/14/1996 8/28/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 330.37 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00076877361 0 Warren,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1994 5/5/1994 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099626769 0 Warring,Michael H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 439.024 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00031075803 0 Wartman,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1981 1/1/1981 12/30/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00031075803 1 Wartman,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/1/1981 1/1/1981 12/30/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4281.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110671803 0 Wasberg,Cynthia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110671803 1 Wasberg,Cynthia K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2965.844 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112905342 0 Waseka,Marla Joanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 488.889 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112905342 1 Waseka,Marla Joanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110625174 0 Wasescha,Anna M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T644 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3641.992 B Biweekly 0.83 220 Manager No
00112859802 0 Wasfaret,Joe LeRoy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2010 12/28/2010 12/28/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.55 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00045442584 0 Washburn,Jayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1974 8/26/1974 5/29/1996 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3246.59 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110144826 0 Washenesky,Randall A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110144826 1 Washenesky,Randall A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/25/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110355201 0 Washington,Barbara B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110355201 1 Washington,Barbara B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110355201 2 Washington,Barbara B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 12/6/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3524.904 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102797244 0 Washington,Gregory L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 1/24/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031896018 1 Wasko,Paul D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1987 7/20/1987 11/4/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102608154 0 Waskul,Dennis D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/18/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102608154 1 Waskul,Dennis D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/18/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085257711 0 Wasmoen,Linda L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T691 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1993 7/1/1993 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112060674 0 Wasmund,Colin R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2676.63 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092437983 0 Wasniewski,Therese E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 9/3/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092437983 1 Wasniewski,Therese E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 9/3/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092437983 2 Wasniewski,Therese E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 9/3/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110483802 0 Wassegijig,Helen C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2007 6/7/2007 6/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 566.667 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108212346 0 Wasserman,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3123.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108212346 1 Wasserman,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110978703 0 Wassermann,Karen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00094242753 0 Wasson,Stephen D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/24/1996 1/24/1996 8/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112209768 0 Wastl,Lucas Kelley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57A AFSCME Unltd and Seasl PT E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00101235123 1 Waterbury,Theresa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/1998 11/10/1998 9/28/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101235123 2 Waterbury,Theresa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/10/1998 11/10/1998 7/27/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109794267 0 Waterkotte,Erik M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 8/18/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111475584 0 Waterman,Paul G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/16/2008 9/16/2008 9/16/2008 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111475584 1 Waterman,Paul G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/2008 9/16/2008 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00047761263 0 Waters,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 9/10/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047761263 1 Waters,Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 9/10/1987 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111473802 0 Waters,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 9/2/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112244715 0 Watkins,Justin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 8/10/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.38 207 Technical Yes
00111662892 0 Watkins,Richard E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 208.333 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112905936 0 Watson,Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2474.222 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108205812 0 Watson,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 5/26/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.34 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112923261 0 Watson,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1065.191 B Biweekly 0.17 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102921291 0 Watson,Kathy Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/2000 9/25/2000 7/1/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112916133 0 Watson,Melissa A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 371.134 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106059789 0 Watson,Nicole K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106059789 1 Watson,Nicole K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1406.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089708850 0 Watson,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089708850 1 Watson,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110288475 0 Watson,Patrick T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T525 MnSCU Henn South TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089814780 2 Watson,Rita Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1990 1/2/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089814780 6 Watson,Rita Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1990 1/2/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2433.814 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111994047 0 Watson,Shannon Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52O MnSCU Ank Ram CC Counseling E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 8/13/2009 8/13/2009 8/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111994047 1 Watson,Shannon Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2009 8/13/2009 3/22/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111994047 2 Watson,Shannon Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 8/13/2009 8/13/2009 5/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111994047 3 Watson,Shannon Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2009 8/13/2009 6/14/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 607.143 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100124046 0 Watson,Shawn C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/1997 5/30/2000 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100124046 1 Watson,Shawn C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/1997 5/30/2000 12/22/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100124046 2 Watson,Shawn C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/1997 5/30/2000 5/17/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00061024491 0 Watson,Thomas N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 4/3/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110675070 0 Watson,Tracy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 647.668 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101356398 1 Watson,Wade A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1999 1/25/1999 12/4/2007 I Intermittent 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101356398 2 Watson,Wade A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/25/1999 1/25/1999 4/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108321939 0 Watt,Alan Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/2004 9/13/2004 9/13/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00055783134 0 Watt,Laurel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1802.632 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055783134 1 Watt,Laurel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00055783134 3 Watt,Laurel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101056230 0 Watters,Brian E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1998 8/31/1998 8/31/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101056230 2 Watters,Brian E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1998 8/31/1998 12/15/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109333521 0 Watters,Rebecca Jette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2006 1/19/2006 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109333521 1 Watters,Rebecca Jette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2006 1/19/2006 1/19/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109781991 0 Wattley,Allyson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 7/2/2007 6/21/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109781991 2 Wattley,Allyson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 7/2/2007 6/21/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2562.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111392820 0 Wattman,Judith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084922992 0 Watts,Bonnie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1979 1/2/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084922992 1 Watts,Bonnie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1979 1/2/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2709.838 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112675860 0 Watts,Roger P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 564.706 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106336395 0 Watzl,Marcella C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106336395 2 Watzl,Marcella C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T595 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Hr Fc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 2/23/2005 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110981673 0 Waugh,Michael R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107547462 0 Wavrin,Christina Paige E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/2003 9/8/2003 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1084.644 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108352926 0 Wavrin,Scott T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 7/1/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 376.471 B Biweekly 0.13 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112657050 0 Wawers,Todd Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 260.765 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102745467 0 Wayne,Lynell R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T671 MnSCU Th River Falls TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108323919 0 Wayne,Nicholas Gregory E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/2/2004 9/2/2004 8/20/2007 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 842.184 B Biweekly 0.6 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00091760031 0 Wdowiak,Zbigniew Jan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1995 9/5/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091760031 1 Wdowiak,Zbigniew Jan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/20/1995 9/5/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3178.713 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00066572154 3 Weatherby,Beth L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05F MnSCU SOU Excluded Managers E Executive 007863 MnSCU Administrator 13 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 6/9/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6896.552 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00105843474 0 Weatherson,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/15/2002 4/15/2002 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.84 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105843474 1 Weatherson,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/2002 4/15/2002 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 24.12 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105843474 2 Weatherson,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/2002 4/15/2002 5/9/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105843474 3 Weatherson,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/2002 4/15/2002 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2929.688 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111338271 0 Weatherspoon,Ashley Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52T MnSCU Ank Ram CC Student Supp E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111338271 1 Weatherspoon,Ashley Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52O MnSCU Ank Ram CC Counseling E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105024942 0 Weatherston,Samantha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2002 12/10/2002 12/10/2002 F Full-Time 7 60 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109161756 1 Weaver,Joshua R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/25/2005 10/25/2005 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 255.711 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109161756 2 Weaver,Joshua R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2005 10/25/2005 10/20/2010 P Part-Time 14F 06 13 20.02 H Hourly 0.85 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112666059 0 Weaver,Lisa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112666059 1 Weaver,Lisa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 971.186 B Biweekly 0.13 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112666059 2 Weaver,Lisa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1888.619 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112248180 0 Weaver,Rebecca E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008417673 0 Weaver,Rosalie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3353.045 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00008417673 1 Weaver,Rosalie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 9/3/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106103745 0 Webb,Derek E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106103745 1 Webb,Derek E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106103745 2 Webb,Derek E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2002 8/27/2002 4/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109005435 0 Webb,Marjorie G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2245.479 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109005435 1 Webb,Marjorie G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1641.937 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112414995 0 Webb,Truly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2835.249 B Biweekly 0.16 220 Manager Yes
00112156407 0 Webber,Theresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112156407 1 Webber,Theresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 11/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106285410 0 Weber,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/18/2002 11/18/2002 11/18/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00090772902 0 Weber,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1995 8/22/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090772902 1 Weber,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1995 8/22/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101993958 0 Weber,Bradley D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1999 9/23/1999 9/23/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.47 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101993958 1 Weber,Bradley D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1999 9/23/1999 9/23/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 71.428 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101993958 2 Weber,Bradley D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1999 9/23/1999 9/23/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107489052 0 Weber,Carolyn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 7/1/2004 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107489052 1 Weber,Carolyn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 7/1/2004 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1362.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107489052 2 Weber,Carolyn Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 7/1/2004 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1386.842 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105345108 0 Weber,Charles Clifton E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.42 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089385615 0 Weber,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/15/1994 2/15/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089385615 1 Weber,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/15/1994 2/15/1994 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089385615 2 Weber,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/15/1994 2/15/1994 11/1/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089385615 6 Weber,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/15/1994 2/15/1994 3/12/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 59.99 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088856658 0 Weber,David N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C484 MnSCU Rochester CC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 3/5/1998 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3290.038 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00091326510 0 Weber,Dean A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/28/1994 3/28/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112030578 0 Weber,Gary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112030578 1 Weber,Gary R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T025 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 7/12/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 37.28 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101880999 0 Weber,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101880999 1 Weber,James E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00085182570 1 Weber,Jodi K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 1/6/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112842675 0 Weber,Kevin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107738433 0 Weber,Leslie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 624.99 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107738433 1 Weber,Leslie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111066813 0 Weber,Liliana P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 F Full-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111066813 1 Weber,Liliana P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 6/15/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00108348570 0 Weber,Lisa Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099447381 0 Weber,Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2683.873 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099724482 0 Weber,Marilyn J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/24/1997 2/24/1997 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00046464264 0 Weber,Marsha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007861 MnSCU Administrator 11 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/12/1989 6/12/1989 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5017.836 B Biweekly 0.8 220 Manager Yes
00085978332 0 Weber,Melody E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1989 10/23/1989 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110617947 0 Weber,Myles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101884266 0 Weber,Paula Schmidt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101884266 1 Weber,Paula Schmidt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101723787 0 Weber,Rebecca Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T534 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/1999 7/6/1999 10/19/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 2950.192 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109789020 0 Weber,Richard T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109789020 1 Weber,Richard T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 442.78 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109789020 2 Weber,Richard T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113022459 0 Weber,Richard T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/15/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113168187 0 Weber,Ryan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088040106 0 Weber-Brown,Carole A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1981 8/3/1981 8/17/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088040106 1 Weber-Brown,Carole A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/3/1981 8/3/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 877.854 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019046115 0 Webinger,Lawrence Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 P Part-Time 3 66 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00107505288 0 Webskowski,Ross J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 9/1/2004 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 1085.144 B Biweekly 0.75 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110989098 0 Webster,Paul David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2008 1/12/2008 5/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00059490585 0 Webster,Phyllis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/1991 4/23/1991 7/1/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00059490585 1 Webster,Phyllis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/1991 4/23/1991 7/1/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00059490585 2 Webster,Phyllis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/23/1991 4/23/1991 10/2/1995 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1930.038 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00088300278 1 Webster,Reede O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C514 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Admin E Executive 007854 MnSCU Administrator 4 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/10/1995 7/10/1995 2/13/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3855.556 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112768821 0 Weckwerth,Craig Lewis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099883575 0 Weckwerth,Doreen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/14/1997 4/14/1997 4/14/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 28 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099883575 2 Weckwerth,Doreen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/14/1997 4/14/1997 4/14/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086753601 0 Wedde,Evelyn L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T591 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1977 2/22/1977 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043589997 0 Wedeking,Lorene A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1975 10/1/1975 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.786 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043589997 1 Wedeking,Lorene A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E264Q C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1975 10/1/1975 8/19/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112763178 0 Wedes,Thomas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 277.174 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112693482 0 Wedge,Aaron M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112693482 1 Wedge,Aaron M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 10/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 15 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112693482 2 Wedge,Aaron M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 382.979 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111397770 0 Wedin,Casey R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00106131960 0 Wee,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T533 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 28.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110170170 1 Weeding,Geraldine Mar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2007 1/31/2007 8/1/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099365508 1 Weeks,Dennis R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00072973791 0 Weeks,Michon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1997 8/17/1998 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00072973791 1 Weeks,Michon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1997 8/17/1998 6/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1440 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110137797 0 Weelborg,Bradford G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/12/2011 1/17/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00047100834 0 Weersma,Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1978 11/22/1978 2/11/2000 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00054637011 0 Wegge,Mark D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 4/7/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108395298 0 Wegner,Janis K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 9/28/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108959895 0 Wegner,Paul Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108959895 2 Wegner,Paul Andrew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1198.864 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089025453 1 Wegner,Phyllis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T745 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1981 11/14/1983 3/22/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 38.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089025453 3 Wegner,Phyllis J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1981 11/14/1983 4/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1800 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102519054 0 Wegner,Richard A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108886635 0 Wegscheid,Carla Susanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 S Seasonal C Classified 7/13/2005 3/16/2010 3/16/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.4 207 Technical No
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00112652001 0 Wegscheid,Kelli Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1738.636 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112652001 1 Wegscheid,Kelli Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T645 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112652001 2 Wegscheid,Kelli Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 560.44 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109874952 0 Wehe,Mark J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3787.672 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100222749 0 Wehling,Donald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100222749 1 Wehling,Donald E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2562.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109789812 0 Wehrenberg,Autumn N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C436 MnSCU Hibbing CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099706464 0 Weiberg,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/8/1996 3/8/1996 6/15/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108911187 0 Weiberg,Nicole E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/23/2005 6/23/2005 6/23/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088119405 0 Weibye,Darlene K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2127.982 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099471042 0 Weibye,Genevieve C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1996 10/2/1996 6/15/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109957815 0 Weick,Cole Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 19.16 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00058708287 2 Weide,Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/30/1991 9/30/1991 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102226113 1 Weierke,Lynne Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11D Classified MMA&MAPE Non-Exempt E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1995 12/28/1995 3/22/2001 P Part-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.85 217 Confidential Yes
00088664994 1 Weigand,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/20/1989 11/20/1989 11/20/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088664994 2 Weigand,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/20/1989 11/20/1989 11/20/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090783297 0 Weigel,Carla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1979 9/17/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090783297 1 Weigel,Carla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1979 9/17/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106405101 0 Weigel,Craig B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/2003 2/5/2003 2/5/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 39 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112668534 0 Weigel,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1079.545 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109781199 0 Weihe,Kathleen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111751497 0 Weihrauch,Penelope A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2009 3/1/2009 3/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102733785 0 Weikle,Dean C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112899996 0 Weil,Jennifer MariaNogueira E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 130.539 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110889009 0 Weimholt,Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53A MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/A E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 S Seasonal C Classified 12/12/2007 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00109390743 1 Weinerman,Jason E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2006 3/1/2006 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1379.283 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085845771 3 Weinkauf,Ervin R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/28/1994 6/28/1994 6/18/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015999588 0 Weinrich,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1983 7/8/1983 6/4/1990 P Part-Time MSUA 01 2 2105.326 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00044647020 0 Weir,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C565 MnSCU Normandale CC Crafts E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1985 10/1/1985 12/20/1989 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100336203 1 Weir,Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1997 10/2/1997 5/1/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112866435 0 Weir,Robert Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 86.4 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112922667 0 Weis,Jessica Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 164.773 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00095561136 0 Weis,John N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1486.274 B Biweekly 0.62 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00034789392 0 Weisbecker,Beth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1982 3/15/1982 3/23/1987 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111398562 0 Weisenburger,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 837.209 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109706949 0 Weiser,Nancy Shropshire E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/24/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107523603 0 Weishaar,Daniel G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107036919 0 Weishapple,Cynthia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2003 6/2/2003 6/25/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3462.797 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00000188199 0 Weisman,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105692697 0 Weiss,Jeffrey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00086733207 0 Weiss,Rennae A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 11/19/1984 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109415592 1 Weiss,Richel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/3/2006 3/3/2006 3/15/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102564396 0 Weiss,Ronald P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/19/2000 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102564396 1 Weiss,Ronald P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/19/2000 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102734874 1 Weiszhaar,Orville L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 1/16/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 592.391 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102734874 2 Weiszhaar,Orville L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1090.909 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102734874 3 Weiszhaar,Orville L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/20/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1579.908 B Biweekly 0.41 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110209968 1 Weitzel,Cynthia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/27/2007 2/27/2007 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 241.379 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00005964750 0 Weitzel,Jean P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1987 1/6/2009 1/14/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1348.315 B Biweekly 0.29 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00005964750 1 Weitzel,Jean P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/10/1987 1/6/2009 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 575.182 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110936628 0 Welborn,Cretia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 3/14/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00027998388 0 Welch,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1980 1/30/1980 1/30/1980 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112125420 0 Welch,Brian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112641210 0 Welch,Judy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2809.278 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112660812 0 Welch,Kelly Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 T Temporary C Classified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00040833540 0 Welch,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1996 9/1/1996 9/22/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00040833540 1 Welch,Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1996 9/1/1996 9/22/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 45 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00065978847 0 Welchlin,Kit R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1992 9/8/1993 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112622103 0 Welda,Jill R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019770300 0 Welhaven,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1981 1/13/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2907.023 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019770300 1 Welhaven,Mary J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1981 1/13/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00087092478 0 Welinski,Susan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 002931 Workforce Development Rep E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1989 7/1/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041447241 0 Welle,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1971 10/11/1971 2/19/1975 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00027328356 1 Welle,Patrick G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1982 9/1/1982 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103185522 0 Welle,Theresa Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 3/13/2001 3/13/2001 3/13/2001 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086305725 1 Weller,Carie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2000 2/1/2000 2/26/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 28 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086305725 2 Weller,Carie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/1/2000 2/1/2000 2/26/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085334436 2 Weller,Eric M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 10/27/2005 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 36.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112914846 0 Weller,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00074658375 0 Weller-Dengel,Pamela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 1/3/1995 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2438.582 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00074658375 1 Weller-Dengel,Pamela E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00091740528 0 Wellik,Jarrod E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1993 9/22/2001 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091740528 2 Wellik,Jarrod E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1993 9/22/2001 2/19/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00091740528 3 Wellik,Jarrod E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/1993 9/22/2001 9/22/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00043402095 0 Wellik,Jerry James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/1974 7/15/1974 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3818.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00043402095 1 Wellik,Jerry James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/1974 7/15/1974 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000294327 1 Wellington,Katherine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1989 9/18/1989 7/1/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 935.576 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112679523 0 Wellington,Robert John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112679523 1 Wellington,Robert John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2142.323 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101834667 0 Wellner,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2636 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101834667 1 Wellner,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2636 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112246299 0 Wells,Charles F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112246299 1 Wells,Charles F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00090106929 0 Wells,Diane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1979 7/1/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2676.638 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090106929 1 Wells,Diane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1979 7/1/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.447 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107501922 0 Wells,Dudley C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 7/7/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107501922 1 Wells,Dudley C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T641 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 S Seasonal C Classified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 1/11/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.45 207 Technical Yes
00011734173 0 Wells,Lucinda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 8/4/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.973 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00011734173 1 Wells,Lucinda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1989 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00011734173 2 Wells,Lucinda A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 8/4/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5472.225 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108200268 0 Wells,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108200268 1 Wells,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 611.607 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100976238 0 Wells,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100976238 1 Wells,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100976238 2 Wells,Michael G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105358176 0 Wells,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105358176 1 Wells,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110148984 0 Wells,Tommy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00112130568 0 Wells,Wayne D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2009 9/7/2009 10/1/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00041337648 0 Wells,Wayne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 9/5/1989 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1955.058 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112928409 0 Wells,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112674771 0 Welna,Kevin H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112674771 1 Welna,Kevin H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109833174 0 Welsh,Angela Christine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00083414034 0 Welshons,Margaret L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1995 4/24/1995 5/6/1996 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102941289 0 Welter Bacon,Saundra V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2000 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 947.368 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102941289 1 Welter Bacon,Saundra V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2000 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.65 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102941289 2 Welter Bacon,Saundra V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/3/2000 8/5/2002 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00039139947 0 Welter-Grist,Theresa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1976 7/14/1976 11/25/1998 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112768326 0 Welters,James Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2010 9/30/2010 9/30/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1250 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112679622 0 Wen,Zheng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 996.763 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093104649 0 Wencl McManigle,Elaine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 1/25/1991 12/5/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093104649 1 Wencl McManigle,Elaine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 1/25/1991 12/5/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 878.517 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100422927 0 Wendel,Don E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1998 1/2/1998 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109751499 0 Wendelberger,Jay A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112860594 0 Wendland,Elizabeth Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1213.483 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112860594 1 Wendland,Elizabeth Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110671605 0 Wendland,Ryan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.09 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112785651 0 Wendorff,Cynthia AnnSchaefer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/2010 9/18/2010 1/4/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 44.944 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00011785455 0 Wendorff,Frances L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2374.517 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00011785455 1 Wendorff,Frances L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1537.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000119394 0 Wendt,Jon R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 9/11/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000119394 1 Wendt,Jon R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 9/11/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 8562.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109675863 0 WendtVanGuilder,Wendy Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108218484 0 Weng,Pangyen Ben E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/4/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2014.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108218484 1 Weng,Pangyen Ben E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/4/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 1371.429 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00002206908 1 Wenger,Aaron K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1968 9/23/1968 9/23/1968 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00002206908 2 Wenger,Aaron K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1968 9/23/1968 9/23/1968 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 583.054 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112718925 0 Wenger,Clinton R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106075134 0 Wenger,Gina L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1902.43 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106075134 1 Wenger,Gina L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00045382590 0 Wenger,Karla D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U035 MnSCU MHD Class Staff T-Z E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1971 6/25/1971 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106408170 0 Wenger,Orvis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/17/2003 12/10/2008 1/17/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046267353 0 Wenger,Philip W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03B MnSCU MHD Classified MAPE MMA E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111589335 0 Wengronowitz,Anongsri E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1593.994 B Biweekly 0.85 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112907520 0 Wennen,Nicole Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109184922 0 Wennen,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2005 9/18/2006 4/27/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00012571317 0 Wenner,Helen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 1/8/1998 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112245309 0 Wenner,John K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 418.605 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085712418 0 Wenner,Mark W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1992 12/22/1992 12/22/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00065393262 0 Wentworth,Brenda E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/13/1992 7/13/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111399057 0 Wentworth,David G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2972.822 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111399057 1 Wentworth,David G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112897026 0 Wentworth,Kristi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1120.88 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106358373 0 Wentz,Aaron B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 I Intermittent 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112617549 0 Wentz,Ericka Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112627449 0 Wentz,Rachel Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112627449 1 Wentz,Rachel Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112521618 0 Wentzel,Marguerite Josephine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00072881127 0 Wentzel,Randy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1993 9/1/1993 12/1/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00020459736 0 Wenz,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1985 2/25/1985 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020459736 1 Wenz,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/25/1985 2/25/1985 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 632.022 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00020459736 3 Wenz,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/25/1985 2/25/1985 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0.49 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110002563 0 Wenzel,Cindi J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 3/17/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110671110 0 Wenzel,Gerard E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 791.209 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107462322 0 Wenzel,Kenneth P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107462322 1 Wenzel,Kenneth P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1241.379 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00039158460 0 Wenzel,Pamela J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1979 2/7/1979 2/21/2007 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00041419917 0 Wenzel,Stephen G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111635370 1 Wenzlaff,Andrea Denise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2009 3/12/2010 3/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112049487 0 Wepking,Jonathan JeffreyMilo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 6/8/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.11 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102702996 0 Werdier,Heidi R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 000969 Audio Visual Aide E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 9/8/2000 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.7 206 Clerical No
00102702996 1 Werdier,Heidi R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C436 MnSCU Hibbing CC NC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102702996 2 Werdier,Heidi R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 000969 Audio Visual Aide E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 1/4/2011 I Intermittent 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102702996 3 Werdier,Heidi R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 000969 Audio Visual Aide E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 9/8/2000 I Intermittent 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090120987 0 Wergeland,Diane R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1989 9/8/1989 9/8/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 260.074 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090120987 1 Wergeland,Diane R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1989 9/8/1989 9/8/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109075923 0 Werhan,Carol R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/1/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2646 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112710906 0 Werk,Jason Carl E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U035 MnSCU MHD Class Staff T-Z E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101434608 0 Werling,Wallace W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001040 Offset Press Operator Senior E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1999 3/1/1999 1/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 68 12 22.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112444101 0 Werner,Christine M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105676560 0 Werner,Mary Grace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105676560 1 Werner,Mary Grace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2372.075 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112594086 0 Werner,Michael Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41C MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Edu Svcs E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/28/2010 7/28/2010 7/28/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111365100 0 Werner,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111365100 1 Werner,Paul J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085015755 0 Werner,Perry N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085015755 1 Werner,Perry N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2568.923 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085589559 0 Werness,Matthew S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1993 11/29/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00090439767 0 Werr,Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090439767 1 Werr,Ellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3530.928 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102605184 0 Werre,Pam A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2956.89 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102113055 0 Werronen,James N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52I MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 2 E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1999 12/13/1999 12/13/1999 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00053943120 0 Wersal,Barbara J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1990 6/11/1990 4/26/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00110890098 1 Werschay,Emily L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T573 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/19/2007 12/19/2007 8/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100327590 0 Wertanen,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2134.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100327590 1 Wertanen,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 5/31/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4218.75 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085864284 0 Wertish,Douglas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1984 8/6/1984 8/6/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3445.858 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100947627 1 Weseloh,Harold W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1998 8/4/1998 1/8/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100947627 2 Weseloh,Harold W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1998 6/9/2003 6/9/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1362.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100947627 3 Weseloh,Harold W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1998 6/9/2003 6/9/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100745469 0 Wesely,Allan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1998 5/20/1998 5/20/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107467569 1 Wesely,Sandra E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087346809 0 Wesley,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003455 College Bkstore Coord Sr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1985 1/22/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 68 13 23.52 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00090809037 0 Wesley,Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/12/1987 10/12/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090809037 1 Wesley,Kathryn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/12/1987 10/12/1987 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1126.645 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00112473306 0 Wesley,Lawrence E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 T Temporary C Classified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 6/1/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109750608 0 Wesley,Loren P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C431 MnSCU Hibbing CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109750608 1 Wesley,Loren P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 3/1/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038239344 0 Wesp,Debra K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1976 9/18/1989 12/8/1997 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108304119 0 Wesselink,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 284.483 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111657546 0 Wessling,Amanda Lynne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00092119401 0 Wesson,Joseph Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 1/9/2006 1/16/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 575.343 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092119401 2 Wesson,Joseph Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1999 1/9/2006 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108213435 0 West,Daniel V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108213435 1 West,Daniel V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3979.592 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102861792 0 West,Deborah M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 1/10/2002 6/15/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00088976844 0 West,Flora C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1988 9/12/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112667742 0 West,Kelly M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111655467 0 West,Kevin Dale E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085359978 0 West,Patricia L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 4/2/1979 6/6/2005 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00092609451 1 West,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/29/1995 9/29/1995 3/17/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1954.023 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111551616 0 Westby,Shannon Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T575 MnSCU Laurentn EvelthTC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 2/18/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041297949 0 Westendorf,John K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 5/1/2009 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101999601 0 Westerland,Gary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 003371 MnSCU Retail Services Supv E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 4/19/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062016075 0 Westerman Wasicuna,Gwen Nell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/10/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112447566 0 Westerman,Douglas K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2359.272 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111243528 0 Westfield,Christina N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2008 6/24/2008 6/15/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111655269 0 Westgard,Erik R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00078817266 0 Westhoff,Randall F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1994 8/31/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1911.658 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00078817266 1 Westhoff,Randall F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1994 8/31/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3049.936 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112385988 0 Westlake,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101681217 0 Westlake,Mary Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101681217 2 Westlake,Mary Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4525.217 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085682520 0 Westley,Dale D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T643 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Prf/Sup E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1988 7/1/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105963066 0 Westman,Jason Harley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 9/22/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2063.678 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110216304 0 Weston,Jodi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110216304 1 Weston,Jodi M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 6/11/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 200 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107797734 1 Weston,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/20/2004 1/20/2004 1/20/2004 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 34.94 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105743484 0 Weston,Terrence P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 3/11/2003 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 34.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112666158 0 Westover,Jonas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112666158 1 Westover,Jonas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 5/25/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 107.143 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00049860063 0 Westphal,Gail R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1990 2/22/1994 2/22/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105404706 1 Westra,Kayla Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C464 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/19/2002 8/2/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3448.276 B Biweekly 0.91 220 Manager Yes
00105404706 2 Westra,Kayla Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/19/2002 7/10/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105404706 3 Westra,Kayla Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 7/8/2005 7/8/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105968610 0 Westrich,Byron Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 6/19/2002 6/19/2002 6/19/2002 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110629134 0 Westveer,Janell A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 24.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105723486 0 Wetenkamp,Jonathan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2002 1/28/2002 10/11/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073016163 0 Wetherall,Heidi J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00073016163 1 Wetherall,Heidi J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006175818 0 Wetherbee,Ted John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2644.788 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006175818 1 Wetherbee,Ted John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1712.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100399365 0 Wettersten,Jenny M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/3/1997 12/3/1997 8/18/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 752.809 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112252734 0 Wettlaufer,Whitney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 738.974 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112252734 1 Wettlaufer,Whitney E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112621014 0 Wetzel,Dominic Vincent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04W MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 I-P E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1967.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00012218877 0 Wetzel,Mya F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1984 9/26/1984 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00034382700 0 Wetzel,Paul L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000146 Carpenter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1986 5/14/1986 11/7/1990 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00039098367 0 Wetzel,Sharon K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1981 1/26/1981 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102603996 0 Wetzlich,Kirk W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2000 5/19/2000 6/19/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112628439 0 Weum,Rebekah Grace E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.95 206 Clerical Yes
00111355398 0 Wexelbaum,Rachel S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2350.52 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00023942160 1 Weyandt,Anne F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007867 MnSCU Dist Sr Fellow Acd Affrs E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/8/1985 4/8/1985 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5431.801 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00091771515 0 Weyandt,Christopher D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091771515 1 Weyandt,Christopher D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.26 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091771515 2 Weyandt,Christopher D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 10/2/1995 3/2/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.63 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081786771 0 Weyer,Harold E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1995 10/28/1998 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00088906158 0 Weyer,Roger N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1987 8/26/1987 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088906158 1 Weyer,Roger N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1987 8/26/1987 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088906158 3 Weyer,Roger N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1987 8/26/1987 5/8/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108434304 0 Wgeishofski,Rory John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108434304 1 Wgeishofski,Rory John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2364.262 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109782585 0 Whalen,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112367376 0 Whalen,Joshua David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111625173 0 Whalen,Lisa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.768 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107630028 0 Whalen,Margaret K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T603 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC P/S E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112247289 0 Whalen,Robert K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111774564 0 Whalen,Seth R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 F Full-Time 3 66 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100109394 0 Whalen,Tricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C393 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1997 8/4/1997 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100109394 1 Whalen,Tricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/4/1997 8/4/1997 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 347.222 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107914455 1 Whaley,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/19/2004 4/19/2004 9/27/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112945338 0 Whealdon,Katrina Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/1/2011 1/1/2011 1/1/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 374.85 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102251754 0 Wheat,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 621.811 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102587859 0 Wheeler,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 12/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048431493 0 Wheeler,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048431493 1 Wheeler,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03F MnSCU MHD Unclass Dept Chairs E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112092750 0 Wheeler,Douglas Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112092750 1 Wheeler,Douglas Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 8/18/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 15 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103101471 0 Wheeler,Jody E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 8/16/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2104.247 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112658634 0 Wheeler,Krystol B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T651 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Class E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112347873 0 Wheeler,Lisa R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4756.053 B Biweekly 0.28 220 Manager Yes
00113104134 0 Wheeler,Mark Ryan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/15/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00000858627 0 Wheeler,Richard P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/1978 11/1/1978 6/26/1989 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2431.801 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00092289681 0 Wheeler-Highland,Kristen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 6/18/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092289681 3 Wheeler-Highland,Kristen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T055 MnSCU Pine TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1995 6/18/2001 9/26/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 75 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067365045 1 Whelan,Ann M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2550.087 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107480934 2 Whelan,Sharon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 2/17/2009 9/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 685.714 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111651111 0 Whelehan,Marie Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 987.516 B Biweekly 0.22 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099723690 1 Whelihan,Thomas M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T644 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 L Limited U Unclassified 3/3/1997 3/3/1997 9/25/2000 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3601.532 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109803672 0 Whetstone,Jennifer Cara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00006717150 0 Whipple,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006717150 1 Whipple,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111937320 0 Whipple,Travis M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1529.617 B Biweekly 0.91 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
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00112940487 0 Whitacre,Doyle H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/22/2011 1/22/2011 1/22/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 272.727 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112640418 0 Whitcomb,Amy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111401235 0 Whitcomb,Damon A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109843173 0 Whitcomb,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1153.409 B Biweekly 0.35 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112476078 0 White,Barbara N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110445390 0 White,Brandi Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 7/7/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109387476 0 White,Brett Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2006 2/28/2006 2/28/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100184436 0 White,Bruce C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100184436 1 White,Bruce C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111822579 0 White,David Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00075924585 0 White,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1994 4/9/2010 9/23/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102739527 0 White,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2908.904 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102739527 1 White,Deborah A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112363218 0 White,Eric A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105006726 0 White,Erin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 S Seasonal U Unclassified 5/2/2001 4/2/2008 8/19/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105006726 1 White,Erin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T053 MnSCU Pine TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 L Limited U Unclassified 5/2/2001 4/2/2008 8/19/2009 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109788030 0 White,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109788030 1 White,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101811402 0 White,Jennifer A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C481 MnSCU Rochester CC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 8/16/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111000483 0 White,Jennifer C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2007 7/12/2007 8/26/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111000483 2 White,Jennifer C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/2007 7/12/2007 8/26/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 878.049 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105348969 0 White,JoAnn Flynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/23/2004 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109787832 0 White,Karen L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3809.387 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111917223 0 White,Kenneth B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112086711 0 White,Kenneth R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107482518 0 White,Leah E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107482518 1 White,Leah E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2003 7/23/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112846734 1 White,Lori I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T562 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2614 MnSCU MnWest Pipestone TC 56164 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111387870 0 White,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 943.676 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110354508 0 White,Mina F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/24/2007 4/24/2007 4/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110711997 0 White,Miriam J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 5/31/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 750 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085308003 0 White,Richard W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1976 7/1/1976 7/1/1976 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111403710 0 White,Tanya L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1198.509 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089727363 0 White,Timothy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1987 10/5/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089727363 1 White,Timothy C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/5/1987 10/5/1987 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108974151 0 White,Vennie Eline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3277.202 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108974151 1 White,Vennie Eline E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 150 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00082592037 0 White,W Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/3/1995 4/3/1995 4/3/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108201852 0 Whited,Debra KayWilson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112332231 0 Whiteford,Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41I MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Stu Svcs E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110681604 0 Whitehead,Derek B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107038800 0 Whitehill,Matthew F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2003 6/2/2003 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1641.258 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107038800 1 Whitehill,Matthew F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2003 6/2/2003 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111418659 0 Whitehouse,Russell J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 179.012 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112671108 0 Whitehouse,Tanya H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046985895 0 Whites,Margery E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/6/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107741007 1 Whitfield,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107741007 2 Whitfield,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S002 MnSCU OOC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00062250210 0 Whitford,Gary S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00062250210 1 Whitford,Gary S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 12/22/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105015339 0 Whiting,Curtis R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2001 4/17/2001 4/17/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105015339 1 Whiting,Curtis R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/17/2001 4/17/2001 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030763953 0 Whitman,Carol L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 2/16/2000 10/22/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00087750432 3 Whitman,Frank L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/3/1990 5/3/1990 3/26/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 357.142 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105938811 0 Whitmore,Wayne T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/13/2002 6/13/2002 7/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105938811 1 Whitmore,Wayne T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/13/2002 6/13/2002 7/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105938811 2 Whitmore,Wayne T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/13/2002 6/13/2002 7/17/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110647449 0 Whitney,Bruce C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C413 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112721895 0 Whitney,Jennifer K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107533701 0 Whitney,Sara Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1886.973 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107533701 1 Whitney,Sara Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 8/17/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3888.158 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110044836 0 Whitney,Simon Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00095503716 0 Whitson,Carolyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1996 9/9/1996 9/9/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095503716 1 Whitson,Carolyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1996 9/9/1996 9/9/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 853.47 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095503716 2 Whitson,Carolyn E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1996 9/9/1996 5/9/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110847231 0 Whittemore,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109023651 0 Whittlef,Chad D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109023651 1 Whittlef,Chad D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 5/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112257783 0 Whynaucht,John C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2010 1/6/2010 1/13/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089924274 0 Whynaucht,Wayne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1981 9/1/1981 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3258.427 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111718233 0 Wibben,Jeffrey L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2009 1/10/2009 9/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112902273 0 Wible,Pamela Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C402 MnSCU Cntrl Lk Brainerd CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1522.256 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085781421 1 Wiblishauser,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 9/19/1988 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085781421 2 Wiblishauser,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T045 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 9/19/1988 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085781421 3 Wiblishauser,Thomas F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 9/19/1988 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1074.695 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023177484 0 Wiborg,Thomas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/13/1988 6/13/1988 8/29/1991 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.614 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023177484 1 Wiborg,Thomas D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/13/1988 6/13/1988 8/29/1991 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1397.959 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109306593 1 Wibstad,Nathan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109306593 2 Wibstad,Nathan R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066980133 1 Wichman,Teri Avis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/24/1992 7/24/1992 7/29/1992 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3990.421 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager No
00112447170 0 Wichmann,Jessie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 15.21 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00084888639 1 Wick,Kimberly K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/10/1995 1/20/1994 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 967.994 B Biweekly 0.34 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108151461 0 Wick,Mark H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099399762 0 Wicka,Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1996 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2362.529 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00099399762 1 Wicka,Wayne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1996 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 141.177 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102493116 0 Wickeham,Nina Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T061 MnSCU St Paul TC Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 9/23/2009 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102604491 0 Wickelgren,Ken Arnold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00102604491 1 Wickelgren,Ken Arnold E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 5/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110654280 2 Wickelgren,Steven M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2007 8/25/2007 11/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105056226 0 Wickland,Laurent E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/16/2001 1/16/2001 1/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 578.313 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00093746664 0 Wickstrom,Jeffrey D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2198.829 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093746664 1 Wickstrom,Jeffrey D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 2/28/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108297585 1 Wickstrom,Sherry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52X MnSCU Ank Ram CC Admin/Ed Svc E Executive 007853 MnSCU Administrator 3 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 L Limited U Unclassified 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 5/13/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3045.977 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00086590053 0 Wickstrom,Susan K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1993 5/24/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00046283094 0 Widdel,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046283094 1 Widdel,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113076315 0 Widjaja,Elsa P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T511 MnSCU Henn North TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110628738 0 Widmer,Gail A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03J MnSCU MHD Class Bookstore E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 T Temporary C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00090464616 0 Widmyer,David G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1989 5/1/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090464616 4 Widmyer,David G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1989 5/1/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5948.083 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105340653 0 Widner,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2001 8/16/2011 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105340653 1 Widner,Robert L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/15/2001 8/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099484803 0 Widness,Brad E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1996 8/30/1999 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112713084 0 Widseth,Don L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2010 8/12/2010 8/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00038029068 0 Wieber,Carol Mae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 001390 EDP Operations Technician 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1989 9/11/1989 7/22/1998 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109324314 1 Wiebusch,Corey P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 3/3/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112783374 0 Wiechmann,Ryan Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 995.946 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100509057 0 Wieczorek,Teddy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T751 MnSCU Rochester TC Classified E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/1/2007 P Part-Time 7 61 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00080829639 0 Wiedrich,Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/28/1994 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00068210208 0 Wiegert,Kay L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1992 2/22/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110581713 0 Wiekamp,Mary Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 E Emergency C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/14/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112051566 1 Wieland,Darren Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 1/11/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100268982 0 Wielgus,Karl M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1997 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1584.808 B Biweekly 0.67 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100268982 2 Wielgus,Karl M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1997 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3373.088 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100268982 4 Wielgus,Karl M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1997 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110990187 0 Wielinski,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075477006 1 Wielinski,Peter A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T684 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/23/1994 9/16/2002 4/27/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3869.732 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00084886857 1 Wieman,Heidi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/3/1995 2/3/1995 7/1/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00084886857 2 Wieman,Heidi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/3/1995 2/3/1995 7/1/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00084886857 3 Wieman,Heidi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/3/1995 2/3/1995 6/23/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086846166 0 Wieneke,Sharon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T551 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1980 11/1/1980 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.87 206 Clerical Yes
00049426740 0 Wiens,Terry P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00049426740 1 Wiens,Terry P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 9/10/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00090643905 0 Wierima,Dennis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/1975 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3722.826 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090643905 2 Wierima,Dennis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/27/1975 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087842997 1 Wiese,Gerald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1984 8/1/1984 8/30/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2490.421 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046694538 0 Wiese,Warren K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1980 7/8/1980 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 521.843 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00046694538 1 Wiese,Warren K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1980 7/8/1980 7/1/1992 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4960.92 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100978218 0 Wiesen,Paulette Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T531 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Class E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1998 8/6/1998 8/6/1998 P Part-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.97 207 Technical Yes
00108784962 0 Wiesner,April Noel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/21/2005 4/21/2005 7/20/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00000932778 0 Wiest,Mary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 9/10/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109108989 0 Wiethoff,Janice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108128295 0 Wiethoff,Robert M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2004 7/7/2004 7/7/2004 F Full-Time 7 60 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00058614831 0 Wig,Jeffrey Roy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C404 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Admin E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/6/1991 12/6/1991 1/1/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3277.548 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111474099 0 Wiger,Brittany J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T743 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/2008 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100443321 2 Wiger,Loren D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/1998 8/22/2000 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 818.182 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106439652 0 Wiger,Paul E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Q MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fine Arts E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 S Seasonal C Classified 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 F Full-Time 7 60 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106439652 1 Wiger,Paul E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52Y MnSCU Ank Ram CC Int/Emer/Temp E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 T Temporary C Classified 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.45 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106080975 0 Wiggins,Mara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/23/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 756.757 B Biweekly 0.19 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110574684 0 Wiggins,Rhonda Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109271547 0 Wight,Charles R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T712 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 1/5/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 260.87 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086110596 0 Wight,Judith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 T Temporary C Classified 6/1/1989 6/1/1989 1/11/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112032756 0 Wightman,Bret Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112156803 0 Wightman,Bruce Albert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111293523 0 Wignall,Zoe Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2008 7/15/2008 7/15/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00075693321 0 Wigtil,Laurie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1994 10/31/2007 9/29/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2499.425 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00089843787 2 Wiidakas,Sharon M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/1986 8/29/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103028508 0 Wiiliainen,Rhonda B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C433 MnSCU Hibbing CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110942964 0 Wiitala,Keith W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101802690 0 Wijesiri,Undupitiya WL E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2002 8/9/1999 8/9/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101802690 1 Wijesiri,Undupitiya WL E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2002 8/9/1999 8/9/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3443.176 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047772648 0 Wijetunga,Ariyaratna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00047772648 1 Wijetunga,Ariyaratna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3047.965 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00072893601 0 Wika,Sue T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00072893601 1 Wika,Sue T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085031595 0 Wilber,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T644 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/1994 8/22/1994 3/1/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3220.37 B Biweekly 0.84 220 Manager Yes
00111060873 0 Wilberg,Edward R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52M MnSCU Ank Ram CC Managers E Executive 001399 Safety & Health Officer 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109816047 0 Wilbur,Gail E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2006 8/26/2009 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00020203722 2 Wilcox,Elliot D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 6/8/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106090677 0 Wilcox,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00030065607 0 Wilcox,Kathryn Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1989 2/6/1989 3/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00092677365 1 Wilcox,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T105 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/05 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1995 9/18/1995 9/18/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00092677365 2 Wilcox,Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1995 9/18/1995 1/7/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 721.983 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00061648587 0 Wilcox,Stephen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00061648587 1 Wilcox,Stephen E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105303726 0 Wilcox,Terrence Terrell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2001 8/19/2010 1/3/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1752.874 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105303726 1 Wilcox,Terrence Terrell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2001 8/19/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105303726 2 Wilcox,Terrence Terrell E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 1/3/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106342632 0 Wilde,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2003 1/3/2003 1/3/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106342632 1 Wilde,William J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2003 1/3/2003 1/3/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00061086267 0 Wildeson,Daniel L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1991 9/3/1991 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3049.936 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102891789 0 Wildt,Mark R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 7/20/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102092562 0 Wile,Rick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1999 11/29/1999 11/29/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107440938 0 Wiley,Diane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 12/8/2008 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 0.95 206 Clerical Yes
00057567609 0 Wiley,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00057567609 5 Wiley,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2795.918 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099667161 0 Wiley,Tatha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110874258 0 Wilfahrt,Sara D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112665564 0 Wilgren,Cheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1260.87 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112665564 1 Wilgren,Cheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1891.304 B Biweekly 0.3 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105871689 0 Wilhite,Barbara D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2002 5/8/2002 5/8/2002 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00006541425 0 Wilhite,Carmen I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1974 9/4/1974 9/7/1982 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102868623 0 Wilke,Coleen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112364208 0 Wilkemeyer,Ashley Jade E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2010 4/13/2010 4/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108826245 0 Wilkens,Eric S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108826245 1 Wilkens,Eric S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108826245 2 Wilkens,Eric S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1483.213 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109365696 2 Wilkens,Michele Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101858724 0 Wilker,Thomas Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101858724 1 Wilker,Thomas Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 125 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101858724 2 Wilker,Thomas Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108232047 0 Wilkerson,Forrest D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1857.877 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108232047 1 Wilkerson,Forrest D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00008889309 1 Wilking,Kathleen R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05C MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Clerical&Tech E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1978 4/26/1978 2/8/1994 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106976034 0 Wilkins,Barry Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2003 5/7/2003 9/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111700710 0 Wilkins,Gregory T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2208.276 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
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00111700710 1 Wilkins,Gregory T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109889505 0 Wilkins,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1337.772 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101863377 0 Wilkins,Tamara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101863377 1 Wilkins,Tamara L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00103060188 0 Wilkinson,Andrew L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074824299 1 Wilkinson,Bahieh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/29/1993 11/29/1993 9/16/1996 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 533.44 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112595769 0 Will,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 000148 Cashier E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.28 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107667054 0 Will,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 002104 Clerk Typist 4 Supervisor E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2003 11/6/2003 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 16E 07 10 19.92 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111392127 0 Willadsen-Jensen,Eve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111392127 1 Willadsen-Jensen,Eve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1583.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105162849 0 Willaert,Anne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007024 MnSCU Academic Professional 4 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 L Limited U Unclassified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016472313 0 Willaert,Jean A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1976 7/12/1976 8/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100062171 0 Willaert,Linda Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1997 7/9/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00066233079 0 Willard,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T573 MnSCU Laurentn EvelethTC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/3/1992 3/31/1997 7/3/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066233079 1 Willard,Jennifer L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/3/1992 3/31/1997 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110651013 0 Willcutt,Jennifer Ruth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/8/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112619133 0 Wille,Heidi Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C401 MnSCU CtrlLk Brainerd CC Class E Executive 001045 Security Guard E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 P Part-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108976725 0 Willemsen,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108976725 1 Willemsen,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108976725 2 Willemsen,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 1/27/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00084903489 0 Willet,Nona Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1993 9/24/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00084903489 1 Willet,Nona Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T655 (I)MnSCUNW EGrand Fk TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1993 9/24/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 28 H Hourly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100403325 0 Willett,Joseph E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100403325 1 Willett,Joseph E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1367.35 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108956727 0 Willette,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1045.164 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00013563693 0 Willford,David J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003352 Systems Architect E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1986 8/14/1986 9/1/2009 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 48.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107468955 0 Willhite,Bernard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107468955 1 Willhite,Bernard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2003 7/15/2003 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00025578432 0 Willhite,Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1988 8/16/2011 1/5/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109320057 0 Williamette,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 8/23/2006 1/12/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1318.182 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00002477970 0 Williams,Ann L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1977 9/12/1977 9/12/1977 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1137.22 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101724678 0 Williams,Carolyn Ruth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 8/28/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3639.31 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00090179199 1 Williams,Carter Manson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T075 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/25/1980 2/25/1980 7/1/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 79 H Hourly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112612896 0 Williams,Chad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109282140 0 Williams,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105356295 0 Williams,David Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/30/2004 8/18/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.326 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113019390 0 Williams,Donald W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00055065186 0 Williams,Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00055065186 1 Williams,Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1990 9/11/1990 7/1/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108209376 0 Williams,Ginger K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111352428 0 Williams,James Benson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2028.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111352428 1 Williams,James Benson E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3017.142 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00003133944 1 Williams,Janette Palmer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.461 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112762089 0 Williams,Jennifer K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2010 9/24/2010 9/24/2010 I Intermittent 7 53 13 12.21 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102712401 0 Williams,Jim Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 000805 Athletic Equipment Manager E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 9/8/2003 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00102712401 1 Williams,Jim Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 9/8/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102712401 2 Williams,Jim Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 9/8/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112033350 0 Williams,Joan Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1499.85 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110661012 0 Williams,Joseph T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/26/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 252.874 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100644192 0 Williams,Julie Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T541 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Class E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 P Part-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.77 207 Technical Yes
00106068006 0 Williams,Kenyon C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106068006 1 Williams,Kenyon C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 658.834 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105056325 0 Williams,Kristopher J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01G MnSCU BSU Unclassified Staff E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1770.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00050275170 0 Williams,Laureen Fogel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T051 MnSCU Pine TC Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1986 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012748824 0 Williams,Linda Lou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04U MnSCU STC Coll Social Science E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1982 4/12/1982 1/5/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046064304 0 Williams,Louise E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 395.6 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110046519 0 Williams,Lynda Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105331347 0 Williams,Marcia E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00048871152 1 Williams,Mary E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04L MnSCU STC AcaAff Grad Cont Stu E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1981 11/4/1981 7/8/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00085620546 0 Williams,Michael A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52B MnSCU Hennepin South TC AFSCME E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1981 5/31/1981 5/1/2000 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.91 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00046683054 1 Williams,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1978 5/5/2011 5/5/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109850598 1 Williams,Michael Lamarr E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00015662493 0 Williams,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 6/17/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00015662493 1 Williams,Michael S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 6/17/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3483.051 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027267471 0 Williams,Michele W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 002264 Management Analyst Supv 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1972 6/20/2001 2/13/2002 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102756951 0 Williams,Nicole Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/23/2004 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2322.345 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102756951 1 Williams,Nicole Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/23/2004 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00050673249 0 Williams,Ronald K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1990 3/12/1990 7/1/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4052.372 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00050673249 1 Williams,Ronald K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/12/1990 3/12/1990 7/1/1990 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1453.513 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109038402 0 Williams,Rosemary T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086141385 0 Williams,Sandra M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 S Seasonal C Classified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 9/18/2000 P Part-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.01 207 Technical No
00048169242 0 Williams,Sandra Q E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04F MnSCU STC 12 Month Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 490.481 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00113001075 0 Williams,Scott P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 T Temporary C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112482810 0 Williams,Serena M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 E Emergency C Classified 6/1/2010 7/8/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111592998 0 Williams,Shaun Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C631 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Class E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 T Temporary C Classified 7/1/2006 7/6/2009 7/1/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.38 206 Clerical No
00112123836 0 Williams,Sheldon Myles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.41 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112123836 1 Williams,Sheldon Myles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T631 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/28/2010 I Intermittent 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00057633840 0 Williams,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00057633840 1 Williams,Susan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107338968 0 Williams,Thomas C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2003 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103036527 0 Williams,Thomas Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 12/20/2000 12/20/2000 12/20/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108928512 0 Williams,Todd R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2005 8/9/2005 8/9/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3520.069 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111302334 0 Williams,Troy Aaron E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00003528657 0 Williams,Victoria L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1987 9/4/2002 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00003528657 1 Williams,Victoria L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1987 9/4/2002 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2523.59 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00058754421 0 Williams,Yolanda Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1991 9/25/1991 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00058754421 2 Williams,Yolanda Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/27/1991 9/25/1991 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3075 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113105025 0 Williams,Zaaron Evan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086020704 0 Williamschen,Laura J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T521 MnSCU Henn South TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1980 12/1/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112660713 0 Williams-Clement,Christa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.1 207 Technical No
00003820212 0 Williamson,James P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U035 MnSCU MHD Class Staff T-Z E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1989 5/31/1989 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072820143 0 Williamson,Jeffery D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C464 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Admin E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 7/1/1998 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4691.686 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108981873 0 Williamson,Jennifer Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112554882 0 Williamson,Justin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T552 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2613 MnSCU MnWest Jackson TC 56143 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3023.688 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002634192 0 Williamson,Karen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00002634192 1 Williamson,Karen Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 326.843 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105555978 0 Williamson,Kathleen Mar E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/6/2001 11/6/2001 11/6/2001 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037889478 1 Williamson,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1977 2/5/1997 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 50 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00037889478 2 Williamson,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T645 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1977 2/5/1997 9/17/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00037889478 3 Williamson,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1977 2/5/1997 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00037889478 4 Williamson,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1977 2/5/1997 1/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00037889478 7 Williamson,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T632 MnSCU NW Bemidji TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2619 MnSCU Northwest Bemidji TC 56601 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1977 2/5/1997 3/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00037889478 8 Williamson,Keith A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/1977 2/5/1997 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 60 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113167395 0 Williamson,Kevin J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100152063 0 Williamson,Lou Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.134 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100152063 1 Williamson,Lou Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3983.833 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00013179573 0 Williamson,Patrick T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108068796 0 Williamson,Thomas Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C574 Administrators E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2004 6/8/2004 5/11/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3141.762 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108068796 2 Williamson,Thomas Dean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/8/2004 6/8/2004 6/8/2004 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 144.578 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108980091 0 Williford,Thomas John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108980091 1 Williford,Thomas John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1482.08 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00101044548 0 Willihnganz,Michelle J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101044548 1 Willihnganz,Michelle J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5247.068 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088770231 0 Willis,Jebb D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/9/1984 7/9/1984 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088770231 2 Willis,Jebb D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/1984 7/9/1984 7/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 462.89 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088770231 3 Willis,Jebb D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/9/1984 7/9/1984 7/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1581.25 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112638240 0 Willis,Marshall A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 L Limited U Unclassified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108095427 0 Willms,Bruce C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2504.751 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00108095427 2 Willms,Bruce C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07D MnSCU Metro SU Excluded E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 4/27/2011 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3563.218 B Biweekly 0.18 220 Manager Yes
00079108821 2 Willoughby,Daniel Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.587 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079108821 4 Willoughby,Daniel Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5137.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004320657 0 Willoughby,Judy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/31/1979 1/31/1979 7/1/1978 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5137.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00004320657 1 Willoughby,Judy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/31/1979 1/31/1979 7/1/1978 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00042260427 1 Willoughby,Judy Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/29/1976 11/29/1976 8/27/1980 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105364809 0 Willow,Morgan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 8/23/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2001.794 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109192050 0 Wills,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U032 MnSCU MHD Class Staff G-K E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 1/11/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00041863041 0 Wilmes,Merle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1982 11/17/1982 6/6/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102398868 0 Wilson Rosenberg,Halie N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 4/1/2002 5/19/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00069123087 0 Wilson,Alex E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1992 9/22/1992 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 95.313 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112663683 0 Wilson,Amanda S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 490.909 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112919301 0 Wilson,Barbara Renee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 5/14/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086005557 0 Wilson,Brian N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1996 8/27/1996 6/15/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086005557 1 Wilson,Brian N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1996 8/27/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086005557 2 Wilson,Brian N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1996 8/27/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105239079 0 Wilson,Camilla J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105239079 1 Wilson,Camilla J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1250.32 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112015035 0 Wilson,Catima Valentina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00093101976 1 Wilson,Christina R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 4/1/1991 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00093101976 3 Wilson,Christina R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 4/1/1991 8/18/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 517.926 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112246002 0 Wilson,Craig Howard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.6 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106419159 0 Wilson,David Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C633 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/24/2003 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106419159 1 Wilson,David Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/24/2003 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1153.393 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00085425417 0 Wilson,Diann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 E Emergency C Classified 4/18/1990 4/18/1990 11/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107880597 0 Wilson,Dotti J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 F Full-Time 3 66 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00101750913 0 Wilson,Edward F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/1999 1/4/2001 7/12/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1814.4 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101750913 1 Wilson,Edward F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/12/1999 1/4/2001 7/12/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111211650 0 Wilson,Elizabeth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 18.64 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110481030 0 Wilson,Erin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110481030 1 Wilson,Erin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110481030 2 Wilson,Erin M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112783968 0 Wilson,Erinn Margaret E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.092 B Biweekly 0.72 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108492219 0 Wilson,Geri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003682 Sign Language Interpreter Lead E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2005 1/7/2005 1/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089145441 0 Wilson,Harriette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.886 B Biweekly 0.99 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089145441 5 Wilson,Harriette E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 535.594 B Biweekly 0.03 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111753675 1 Wilson,Ian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/2009 2/5/2009 2/5/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00005133843 0 Wilson,Jane V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C534 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Admin E Executive 007856 MnSCU Administrator 6 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4009.502 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00043134399 0 Wilson,Jeanne L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T753 MnSCU Rochester TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 S Seasonal C Classified 1/19/1988 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112672395 0 Wilson,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 713.778 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109020978 2 Wilson,Joel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 6/7/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109020978 3 Wilson,Joel R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2005 8/27/2005 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.786 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086518476 0 Wilson,Joyce P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1992 9/21/1992 11/16/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106032663 0 Wilson,Judy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2435 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106032663 1 Wilson,Judy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109416780 0 Wilson,Lisa Davison E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 706.36 B Biweekly 0.28 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112662594 0 Wilson,Lucy Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085167621 0 Wilson,Mary Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C393 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/17/1985 12/17/1985 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100034649 1 Wilson,Melissa L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/24/1997 12/13/1999 2/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112906530 0 Wilson,Melissa Loraine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1688.09 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108181260 0 Wilson,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092604897 1 Wilson,Michael Sean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1995 8/20/2001 10/2/1995 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108986724 0 Wilson,Nona L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2806.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108986724 1 Wilson,Nona L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105960690 0 Wilson,Patrice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 5/9/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105960690 1 Wilson,Patrice M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111297186 0 Wilson,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1520.9 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110806740 0 Wilson,Richard Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 772.727 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111300948 0 Wilson,Sarah Hope E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/22/2008 7/22/2008 7/22/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1574.521 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111300948 1 Wilson,Sarah Hope E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/22/2008 7/22/2008 3/9/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 184.615 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089851014 0 Wilson,Shirley M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1989 8/18/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089851014 2 Wilson,Shirley M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1989 8/18/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088660638 0 Wilson,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/29/1979 5/29/1979 6/21/1979 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088660638 1 Wilson,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/29/1979 5/29/1979 6/21/1979 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 536.013 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00033946308 0 Wilson,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1979 9/5/1979 8/14/1991 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00108931383 0 Wilson,Xavier A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06I MnSCU WIN Unclassified Dorm E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00112929795 0 Wilson-Worsley,Tiffany R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C513 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112056318 0 Wiltgen,Patrick K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1997.515 B Biweekly 0.68 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106385994 0 Wiltrout,Karen Rea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.446 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102723588 0 Wimmer,Linda J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110905047 0 Wimmer,Robert James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1176.484 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00012276198 0 Winans,Linda M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1972 6/14/1972 1/29/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100332639 0 Winans,Ronald D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/28/1997 1/17/2007 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 306.383 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111774663 0 Winbush,Marcus A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/14/2009 6/22/2010 4/14/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086211180 0 Winchell,Rosemary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T111 MnSCU Dakota Cty TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034366662 0 Windey,Mervin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05D MnSCU SOU Coun 6 Svs & Maint E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 7/9/1986 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00053450298 0 Windschitl,Bonnie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1990 6/1/1990 6/1/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109081665 0 Windschitl,Kenneth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/14/2005 7/14/2005 7/14/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00102845358 0 Windschitl,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102845358 1 Windschitl,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107843571 0 Windschitl,Melissa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/23/2004 2/23/2004 9/8/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110222937 0 Wines,Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C564 MnSCU Normandale CC Administra E Executive 007858 MnSCU Administrator 8 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4657.088 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110846439 0 Wing,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11Z Intermittent E Executive 000414 Laborer General E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 I Intermittent 3A 10 8 16.09 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108909207 0 Wing,Seth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1446.858 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00107525484 0 Wingerd,Mary C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1902.43 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112919994 0 Winges,James B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00105343128 0 Wingo,Robin R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105343128 1 Wingo,Robin R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109007415 0 Wingren,Jennifer J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109007415 1 Wingren,Jennifer J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1665.91 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00095648553 1 Wink,Jodeen Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.89 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095648553 2 Wink,Jodeen Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00095648553 3 Wink,Jodeen Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 468.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088938036 1 Winkels,Beverly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1991 11/2/2010 11/2/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112575969 0 Winkes,James Linus E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41J MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC In/Em/Te E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 T Temporary C Classified 7/14/2010 7/28/2011 7/14/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101848824 0 Winkler,Linda I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101848824 1 Winkler,Linda I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1597.139 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102272643 1 Winkler,Rita H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2000 1/18/2006 1/18/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102272643 2 Winkler,Rita H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2000 1/18/2006 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1216.653 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100110483 0 Winkler-Morey,Anne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1994 9/16/1999 8/25/2007 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100110483 1 Winkler-Morey,Anne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/1994 9/16/1999 8/17/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111353715 0 Winrow,Brian P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111353715 1 Winrow,Brian P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1866.967 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109271448 0 Winson,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T074 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth Excl Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4607.471 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105641613 0 Winstandley,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109818918 0 Winstead,Vincent J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3085.577 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109818918 1 Winstead,Vincent J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112580424 0 Winter,Christopher R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109808424 0 Winter,Diane R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 400 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty No
00091162071 0 Winter,Doris A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1991 9/17/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091162071 1 Winter,Doris A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T682 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/17/1991 9/17/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1483.213 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112006026 0 Winter,Gaye L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T532 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 181.034 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107551422 1 Winter,Mary Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C461 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2003 9/4/2003 10/11/2004 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.91 207 Technical Yes
00112727241 0 Winter,Melissa Sue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00074228616 0 Winter,Nathan S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109925937 0 Winter,Virginia LeeParker E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 8/17/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111888117 0 Winterquist,Jodi L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 925.926 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110614284 0 Winters,Jay T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110614284 1 Winters,Jay T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101025144 0 Winters,Roderick E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101025144 1 Winters,Roderick E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112315302 0 Winton,Laura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/18/2010 2/18/2010 2/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099298287 0 Wion,Eric Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007857 MnSCU Administrator 7 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/15/1996 7/15/1996 11/17/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 4310.34 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108909603 0 Wippler,Diane Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/15/2005 4/15/2005 10/14/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 22.047 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101595582 0 Wipplinger,Marlene K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 10/31/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00085789242 0 Wiprud,Debra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1988 8/11/1988 8/8/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00083171979 0 Wirkus,Daniel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1987 10/19/1987 10/19/1987 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3511.942 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00083171979 1 Wirkus,Daniel D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/19/1987 10/19/1987 10/19/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102750021 0 Wirt,Elizabeth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 8/23/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2155.172 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00028164609 0 Wirtanen,Joyce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T583 MnSCU Hibbing TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/1989 9/14/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 26.42 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106242543 0 Wirth,Debra J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/4/2002 11/4/2002 11/4/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092910609 0 Wirth,Stewart J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1995 1/6/2009 6/12/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2020.3 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00092910609 1 Wirth,Stewart J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1995 1/6/2009 6/7/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111737241 0 Wirtz,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2009 1/29/2009 1/29/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.09 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111737241 1 Wirtz,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2009 1/29/2009 1/11/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00081592533 0 Wisdorf,Teri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1995 8/20/2008 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081592533 1 Wisdorf,Teri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 646.321 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00081592533 2 Wisdorf,Teri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1995 8/20/2008 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1715.339 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00081592533 3 Wisdorf,Teri L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1995 8/20/2008 8/19/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110728332 0 Wise,Cheryl A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U035 MnSCU MHD Class Staff T-Z E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099477774 0 Wise,David S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/2/1996 8/23/2001 10/2/1996 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1384.615 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102748140 0 Wise,James B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3274.519 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00031256676 0 Wise,James R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C563 MnSCU Normandale CC Supervisor E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1987 9/11/1987 11/13/1996 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031255785 0 Wise,John A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 002495 Horticulturist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1989 8/4/2003 11/6/1991 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00002872683 1 Wise,Joy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00002056725 0 Wise,Kathryn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 9/8/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112343121 0 Wise,Mary Jones E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 5/7/2011 9/1/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112343121 1 Wise,Mary Jones E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2010 5/7/2011 1/26/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107750808 1 Wiseman,Kevin Gerard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/26/2004 7/6/2005 2/2/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100916343 0 Wisenden,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1998 8/20/1998 7/20/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2493.346 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100916343 1 Wisenden,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1998 7/20/1998 6/9/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101849616 0 Wisenden,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1789.769 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00045541287 1 Wiseth,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.616 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045541287 2 Wiseth,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5012.195 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045541287 3 Wiseth,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112658040 0 Wiseth,Tony A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 600 B Biweekly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105351642 0 Wistrcill,Ann Felice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 551.835 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00055018359 0 Wistrcill,Don E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 312.108 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055018359 1 Wistrcill,Don E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.23 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112924746 0 Wistrcill,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 592.711 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112655466 0 Witcher,Daniel W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108957915 0 Withanawasam,Indira A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.94 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101591820 0 Witherell,Larry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 8/20/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2091.385 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111702888 0 Withrow,Deborah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/29/2009 1/29/2009 1/29/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108127404 0 Witikko,Neil B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2004 5/13/2004 6/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100201266 0 Witt,Diane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 7/1/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100201266 1 Witt,Diane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1997 9/11/1997 7/1/1998 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00004955445 0 Witt,Rodney Layne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00004955445 1 Witt,Rodney Layne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00084970809 0 Witt,Yvonne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00084970809 1 Witt,Yvonne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3210.938 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111270753 0 Witte,Angela L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 0.5 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111270753 1 Witte,Angela L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 1/6/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100889217 0 Witte,Martha K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/17/1998 6/17/1998 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111242934 0 Witte,Mary M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C583 MnSCU Arrowhead CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2681 MnSCU NE Svs Ctr Arrowhead CC 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020337867 3 Wittenberg,Dick A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 9/3/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00105025239 0 Wittenberg,Richard B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T105 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/05 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2001 3/22/2001 3/22/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105025239 1 Wittenberg,Richard B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2001 3/22/2001 10/12/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108827235 1 Wittenberg,Vern R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 4/5/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00084452346 0 Witter,Liza B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 5/31/1995 12/18/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109801593 0 Witthaus,Lori L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109801593 1 Witthaus,Lori L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E264X A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/2006 8/16/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 818.182 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111912471 0 Witthuhn,Layla Alice E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 5/16/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110612601 0 Wittkop,Chad A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00089186031 0 Wittman,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1993 8/15/1993 7/19/2010 F Full-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00089186031 1 Wittman,John W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/15/1993 8/15/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2500 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106171956 0 Wittowski,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 S Seasonal C Classified 9/16/2002 9/16/2002 7/1/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106171956 1 Wittowski,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2002 9/16/2002 7/1/2009 I Intermittent 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112321440 0 Wittrock,Scott William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 T Temporary C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110713581 0 Witts,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 F Full-Time 7 66 14 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00067527603 0 Wittstruck,Martha M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00067527603 2 Wittstruck,Martha M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 7611.11 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00043666029 1 Witwer,Darren P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/21/1988 12/21/1988 12/21/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2599.487 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112210560 0 Witzel,Alexander R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T013 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Prof/Supr E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00090610344 0 Witzig,Diane K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1995 8/31/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110780109 2 Witzig,Katie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 8/3/2009 F Full-Time 7 61 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00003848427 0 Wixon,Lewis G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1966 9/19/1966 9/6/1983 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003848427 1 Wixon,Lewis G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/19/1966 9/19/1966 9/6/1983 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112199670 0 Wiyninger,Bradley Keith E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 10/28/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 21.62 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00070153479 0 Wizner,James W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01A MnSCU BSU Classified Dorm E Executive 000490 Painter E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1993 3/22/1993 3/22/1993 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024345684 0 Wobbrock,Bradley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000440 Machinery Repair Worker E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 5/13/1987 1/16/1991 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108204723 0 Wobig,Walter C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112173336 0 Wobschall,Greg R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/2009 11/13/2009 2/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099688941 0 Wodtke,Allan G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1997 2/3/1997 10/25/2002 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00067564629 0 Wodtke,Connie Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003072 EDP Operations Assistant Sr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 3/5/1993 1/17/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109025532 0 Woehrle,Nicole Joellen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00029866023 0 Woehrle,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1976 9/13/1976 9/9/1981 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00029866023 1 Woehrle,Stephen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1976 9/13/1976 9/9/1981 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00009556668 0 Woessner,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 000604 Research Analyst E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1985 1/7/1985 10/6/1993 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033667227 0 Wogen,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1978 8/7/1978 1/9/1985 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112670019 0 Wohkittel,Joseph Max E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107769816 0 Woitalla,James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 1/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 923.769 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112017906 0 Woitalla,Julie Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1566.092 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112017906 2 Woitalla,Julie Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T612 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100177209 0 Woitock,Sondra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56A MnSCU Normandale CC Technical E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 P Part-Time 7 60 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical Yes
00008731998 0 Wojahn,Melva J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1969 3/20/1969 7/6/1977 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106237197 0 Wojchowski,Kurt W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112558446 0 Wojtkiewicz,Lindsey Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111504492 0 Wolak,John V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 90 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101215323 0 Wolbeck,Bradley Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04J MnSCU STC Bldgs and Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112721598 0 Wolberg,Joshua L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099367290 0 Wolbersen,Anthony M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1996 8/20/1996 9/12/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099367290 1 Wolbersen,Anthony M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1996 8/20/1996 9/12/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110486970 0 Wolbersen,Tanner A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 6/9/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086172372 0 Wolbersen,Troy Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/1995 7/3/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086172372 1 Wolbersen,Troy Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/1995 7/3/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 820.8 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086172372 2 Wolbersen,Troy Allen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/1995 4/25/2001 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112686750 0 Wolcott,Kristle Kaye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1649.894 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106065729 0 Wold,Amy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.73 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106065729 1 Wold,Amy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 8/22/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1932.731 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102950991 0 Wold,Andrew P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1901.544 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102950991 1 Wold,Andrew P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1931.373 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045579501 0 Wold,Bradley K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00045579501 1 Wold,Bradley K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.939 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087273450 1 Wold,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1979 8/27/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087273450 2 Wold,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1979 8/27/1979 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087273450 4 Wold,Richard C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1979 8/27/1979 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 5948.083 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090768348 0 Wold,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/25/1988 1/25/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090768348 1 Wold,Robert A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/25/1988 1/25/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111360051 0 Woldeamanuel,Mintesnot G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110752191 0 Wolden,Debra Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 S Seasonal C Classified 9/12/2007 7/22/2009 9/12/2007 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103057515 0 Wolden,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1758.43 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103057515 1 Wolden,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103057515 2 Wolden,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1754.654 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103057515 3 Wolden,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 58.931 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085337109 0 Wolden,Wayne D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E2623 MnSCU Mn State CTC Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1993 7/1/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101721312 1 Woleske,John Edward E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 9/15/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099567270 0 Wolf,Anthony J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1996 11/8/1996 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 3 58 14 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00089286714 0 Wolf,Arlynne W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1974 1/8/2001 8/16/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089286714 1 Wolf,Arlynne W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1974 1/8/2001 8/16/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089286714 4 Wolf,Arlynne W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T102 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/02 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1974 1/8/2001 6/22/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108512118 0 Wolf,Beth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/9/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.26 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109814265 0 Wolf,Brian W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2006 8/20/2006 8/20/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105584985 0 Wolf,Chris M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/2001 11/20/2001 11/20/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106279965 0 Wolf,Clarence R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/2002 4/8/2003 11/18/2002 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111108393 0 Wolf,Jessica E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 8/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00054392580 0 Wolf,Marty Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/16/1990 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112512213 0 Wolf,Russell W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U035 MnSCU MHD Class Staff T-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 S Seasonal C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00094930803 1 Wolf,Steven L. E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/20/1996 1/11/2001 3/20/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099653895 0 Wolfe,Beverly Jean E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 521.739 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109529244 0 Wolfe,Bruce J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085465215 1 Wolfe,Duane F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085465215 2 Wolfe,Duane F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109781793 0 Wolfe,Laurie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109781793 1 Wolfe,Laurie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3574.277 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110708433 0 Wolfe,Sarah L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00108982071 0 Wolff,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2997.159 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108982071 1 Wolff,Amy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111443607 0 Wolff,Ann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111443607 2 Wolff,Ann E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2602.797 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110658438 0 Wolff,Brian G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/23/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110658438 1 Wolff,Brian G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3834.094 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112625865 0 Wolff,Stephen G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 T Temporary C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046023615 0 Wolff,Vernon E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.96 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00046023615 1 Wolff,Vernon E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 6391.645 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001102167 0 Wolff,Walter E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1982 8/11/1982 6/9/1997 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 4647.723 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00034889184 0 Wolfgram,Patricia A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1978 7/24/1978 7/24/1978 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044664642 0 Wolfmeyer,Marvin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1969 9/23/1969 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00044664642 1 Wolfmeyer,Marvin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/23/1969 9/23/1969 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3877.663 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102227697 0 Wolfson,Inna K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/31/2000 1/2/2007 1/31/2000 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2306.95 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111940092 0 Wolfson,Terry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/26/2009 6/26/2009 6/26/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112921281 0 Wolle,Matthew J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 428.571 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112981473 0 Wollenburg,Dustin W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2011 3/1/2011 3/1/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112713579 0 Woller,Zachary Ray E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T031 MnSCU Alexandria TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 S Seasonal C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 7 60 13 14.97 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112713579 1 Woller,Zachary Ray E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 3/2/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110651706 1 Wollersheim,Ruth E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110512908 0 Wollmuth,Lori Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02D MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac Wrk Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1629.645 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110512908 1 Wollmuth,Lori Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2007 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112035132 0 Wollschlager,Stacey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1826.923 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112035132 1 Wollschlager,Stacey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3248.269 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108908613 0 Wollum,Brian R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/18/2005 8/18/2009 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108908613 1 Wollum,Brian R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/18/2005 8/18/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 207.317 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110657745 0 Wolston,Maran P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.7 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110657745 1 Wolston,Maran P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 6/8/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110657745 2 Wolston,Maran P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109198782 0 Wolter,Craig R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2005 11/1/2005 12/11/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101801502 0 Wolter,Diane J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 8/11/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00085403340 0 Wolter,Dorothy A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/5/1976 4/5/1976 7/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099419364 0 Wolter,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T041 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1996 10/29/2001 10/29/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099419364 1 Wolter,Katherine A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52C MnSCU Henn South TC MAPE/MMA E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 L Limited U Unclassified 9/13/1996 10/29/2001 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112622697 0 Wolter,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/29/2010 7/29/2010 7/29/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112696650 0 Wolters,Karen Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 90.361 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00103074741 0 Wolters,Kimberly J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2001 11/28/2001 11/28/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00092135142 0 Wolters,Pamela D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/22/2005 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1170.732 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092135142 4 Wolters,Pamela D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 8/22/2005 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110179278 0 Wolterstorff,William D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/23/2007 1/23/2007 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 551.724 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108518157 0 Wolz,Bill D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C652 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MCCFA E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1028.574 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100109988 0 Womack,Maria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E265N C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 8/1/1997 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3269.872 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100109988 1 Womack,Maria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 6/22/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00085525209 0 Wonders,Gayle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 1/1/1989 1/1/1989 7/1/1995 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.01 206 Clerical Yes
00012747042 0 Wondra,Sherry L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 6/5/1996 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058554738 0 Wong,Siew N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/1991 1/4/1993 7/1/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00058554738 1 Wong,Siew N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/1991 1/4/1993 2/23/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2044.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00058554738 2 Wong,Siew N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/5/1991 1/4/1993 7/1/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108380349 0 Wong,Tak Ming E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 F Full-Time N6 64 12 19.94 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112631013 0 Wood,Andrea D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1962.321 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112475880 0 Wood,Bryan Robert E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.43 210 MN State College Faculty No
00094538565 0 Wood,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1995 12/4/1995 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00094538565 2 Wood,David E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/4/1995 12/4/1995 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 923.077 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00090347895 1 Wood,Donald F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/15/1974 3/15/1974 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109389357 0 Wood,Jeffrey Clark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/20/2006 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2043.985 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00108986427 0 Wood,Jon B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108986427 1 Wood,Jon B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T725 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/9/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 35 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108986427 2 Wood,Jon B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2929.825 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00000899316 0 Wood,Joyce L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1981 1/28/1981 6/11/2001 I Intermittent 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102801600 0 Wood,Kari E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3235.269 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102801600 1 Wood,Kari E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01H MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 26 Check E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 7279.357 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102977523 0 Wood,LuAnn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102977523 1 Wood,LuAnn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 8/21/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1810.568 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110962566 0 Wood,Matthew Y E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00004619241 0 Wood,Perry S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1976 9/13/1976 9/8/1982 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.62 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00004619241 1 Wood,Perry S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/13/1976 9/13/1976 5/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106383321 0 Wood,Robert James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2003 1/21/2004 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101020788 1 Wood,Ronald A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 413.793 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00094302747 0 Wood,Tammy S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C551 MnSCU Rainy River CC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1996 2/5/1996 12/28/1999 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113164722 0 Woodard,Amanda Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 761.9 B Biweekly 0.07 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109875051 0 Woodard,Jamie Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1272.635 B Biweekly 0.83 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00100638252 0 Woodbeck,Bonnie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56B MnSCU NormandaleCC Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112655169 0 Woodburn,Michael J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107495190 1 Woodbury,Julie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 1/21/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109659033 1 Woodbury,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 008758 Proj Analyst E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 L Limited U Unclassified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 7/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100850211 0 Woodbury,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/1998 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100850211 1 Woodbury,Shawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/22/1998 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 4333.875 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086649255 1 Woodford,John L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1992 12/1/1992 7/12/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00091020204 0 Woodhouse,Thomas Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091020204 1 Woodhouse,Thomas Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085383936 0 Woodruff-Gerold,Jill R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51F MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1980 7/1/1980 6/10/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00085383936 1 Woodruff-Gerold,Jill R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1980 7/1/1980 6/10/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3034.539 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110194623 0 Woods,Keisha M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111402720 0 Woods-Nord,Kelcey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 12/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087868638 1 Woodward,Betsey S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 T Temporary C Classified 8/29/1977 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109462617 0 Woodward,Christine Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/2006 3/1/2006 3/7/2006 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099657063 0 Woodward,Craig A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/31/1997 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109751400 0 Woodward,Laurie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3062.912 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105985341 0 Woodward,Sara E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11F MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2002 7/5/2002 7/5/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105985341 1 Woodward,Sara E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11G MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2002 7/5/2002 7/5/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 52.083 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00105985341 2 Woodward,Sara E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/5/2002 7/5/2002 7/5/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112050279 0 Woodworth,Griffin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C392 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 44.444 B Biweekly 0.14 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112050279 1 Woodworth,Griffin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 10/29/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1416.667 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110929104 0 Woodworth,Nicole Rose E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110217987 0 Woolery,Leslie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T035 MnSCU Alexandria TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110217987 1 Woolery,Leslie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.42 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110217987 2 Woolery,Leslie E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1385.593 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102892977 0 Woosley,Corinne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102892977 1 Woosley,Corinne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 1/7/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 747.522 B Biweekly 0.28 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102892977 2 Woosley,Corinne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0.99 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112724568 0 Worcester,Misty K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 L Limited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111612996 0 Worden,Peter E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05B MnSCU SOU MAPE & MMA Employ E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2008 12/19/2008 12/19/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109927125 0 Worku,Kidist K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 1/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100203939 0 Worley,Jane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 12/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100203939 1 Worley,Jane E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 12/1/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 320.995 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111529935 0 Worlie,Bridgette Leeann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/2008 9/26/2008 9/26/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00111529935 1 Worlie,Bridgette Leeann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/26/2008 9/26/2008 3/22/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100307097 0 Worman,Barbara E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1997 10/16/2000 7/1/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 587.579 B Biweekly 0.39 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100358379 0 Worner,Kay T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 8/29/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091798839 0 Worner,Roger B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2000 9/26/2008 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3208.381 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00091798839 1 Worner,Roger B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2000 9/26/2008 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00106039098 0 Worrell,Marie Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 3/10/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1720.307 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110088990 0 Worsley,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110088990 1 Worsley,Tracy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107646165 0 Worstman,David K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T735 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2003 11/1/2003 11/1/2003 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 27.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111133539 0 Worth,Adam W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 8/14/2008 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 15.52 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00100115730 0 Wortham,Angela B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04P MnSCU STC Learning & Resources E Executive 000308 Library Technician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1997 8/13/1997 8/13/1997 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112908015 0 Worthley,Suzanne M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T101 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/01 E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 6/22/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109998504 0 Wortman,Thomas I E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007203 MnSCU Academic Professional 6 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00085889925 0 Wosika,Michelle M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T681 MnSCU NW Wadena TC Classified E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2635 MnSCU Mn State CTC Admn Office 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1990 9/5/1990 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109528947 0 Woyczik,Christine Carol E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2006 5/9/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 18.2 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106299963 0 Wozney,Nancee Croatt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/9/2002 8/21/2006 12/9/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00106299963 2 Wozney,Nancee Croatt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T604 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Admn E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/9/2002 8/21/2006 12/9/2002 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3304.828 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106299963 3 Wozney,Nancee Croatt E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/9/2002 8/21/2006 12/9/2002 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112631805 0 Wozniak,Janelle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 545.564 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099652806 1 Wozniak,Stephen T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/1997 1/8/1997 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111264912 0 Wozny,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062408115 0 Wray,Kelly Lea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/23/1991 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.46 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102798135 0 Wray,Lyle D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00002318976 1 Wray,Nancy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/10/1982 5/28/1982 1/2/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1444.444 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112674870 0 Wray,Susan J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 8/21/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.2 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110092356 0 Wrede,Jane Michele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/11/2010 1/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1257.943 B Biweekly 0.49 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110092356 1 Wrede,Jane Michele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/11/2010 1/8/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 3220.933 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102989601 0 Wrede,Shane D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T731 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Class E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2000 10/25/2002 1/17/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046781064 0 Wrenn,Timothy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 8/20/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00046781064 1 Wrenn,Timothy D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 8/20/1999 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3261.439 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110194227 0 Wrich,Mary K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2007 2/8/2007 2/8/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102672999 0 Wright,Bradley R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2000 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102672999 1 Wright,Bradley R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2000 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102672999 2 Wright,Bradley R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2000 1/8/2007 5/4/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 808.989 B Biweekly 0.37 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102672999 3 Wright,Bradley R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2000 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1812.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102672999 4 Wright,Bradley R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2000 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112944051 0 Wright,Cheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112868217 0 Wright,Chrysalis L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 1/4/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086824980 1 Wright,Connie N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 S Seasonal C Classified 9/20/1990 9/20/1990 8/12/2010 F Full-Time 7 62 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100148796 0 Wright,David E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2614.231 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00090093663 1 Wright,Delores M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/14/1973 12/14/1973 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.37 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112900788 0 Wright,Delwin N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1743.904 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091811313 0 Wright,Diane M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/1995 1/9/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101271060 0 Wright,Gerald K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1998 12/16/1998 8/13/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00089515503 0 Wright,Gregory C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1972 8/11/1972 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089515503 1 Wright,Gregory C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1972 8/11/1972 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.11 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100997325 1 Wright,Heather R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 9/8/2000 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00101313333 1 Wright,John K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2447.599 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101313333 2 Wright,John K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 8/23/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1944.261 B Biweekly 0.61 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101313333 3 Wright,John K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 3/1/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112671702 0 Wright,John Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000414 Laborer General E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.97 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101234430 0 Wright,Karen J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/9/1998 11/9/1998 4/3/2000 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2229.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106343721 0 Wright,Karin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106343721 1 Wright,Karin L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48F MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2270.833 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107668935 0 Wright,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 002632 College Laboratory Asst 2 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 S Seasonal C Classified 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 F Full-Time 7 62 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00092143062 0 Wright,Kristine R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T592 MnSCU Southeast Rd Wg TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2617 MnSCU Southeast Red Wing TC 55066 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 8/18/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108429849 0 Wright,Laura Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2004 12/9/2004 11/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111400146 0 Wright,Nancy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108889704 0 Wright,Nathan A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/30/2005 6/30/2005 1/8/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113022657 0 Wright,Scott W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 38.79 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101053161 2 Wright,Tracy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1998 8/6/1998 1/4/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1208.333 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101053161 4 Wright,Tracy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1998 8/6/1998 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2741.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101053161 5 Wright,Tracy Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1998 8/6/1998 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 962.104 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107459352 0 Wright,Vickie L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1009.461 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108582507 0 Wright,William LeonardRaymond E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00001201959 0 Wrigley,Dorothy M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 9/10/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3473.462 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112308273 0 Wriskey,Kevin Louis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54A MnSCU Century CTC Class/A E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2010 2/18/2010 2/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100842390 0 Wrobbel,Dean S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/1998 6/9/1998 6/9/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101027619 0 Wrobel,Scott W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C521 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101027619 1 Wrobel,Scott W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C416 MnSCU Ank Ram CambrgeCC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 8/19/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2761.51 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112653090 0 Wroblewski,Connie Jo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1174.75 B Biweekly 0.26 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107523306 0 Wroblewski,JoAnn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/6/2003 9/6/2003 9/6/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1333.333 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00059794515 0 Wroblewski,Lucia T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C566 MnSCU Normandale Fac Biweekly E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/22/1991 6/16/2009 6/16/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107460441 1 Wroblewski,Matthew Scott E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E264M A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 8/21/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1375 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103206807 0 Wroblewski,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.71 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103206807 1 Wroblewski,Michael D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00005369661 0 Wrolstad,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3611.711 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00005369661 1 Wrolstad,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3910.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111940191 0 Wruck,Craig C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007862 MnSCU Administrator 12 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 7/1/2009 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6130.268 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112901382 0 Wruck,Jenna Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1039.773 B Biweekly 0.2 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112669722 0 Wruck,Peter J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.66 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00028411020 0 Wu,Hai-Sheng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2527.662 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00028411020 1 Wu,Hai-Sheng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112626558 0 Wu,Han E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2519.109 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112626558 1 Wu,Han E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112001175 0 Wu,Jinpei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112001175 1 Wu,Jinpei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03E MnSCU MHD Unclass 12 Mo Fac E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2907.025 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111028302 0 Wu,Winifred C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/26/2009 1/14/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 655.738 B Biweekly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00079354044 0 Wu,Xuewei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00079354044 1 Wu,Xuewei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1994 9/7/1994 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3261.089 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112068891 0 Wu,Yanwei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112068891 1 Wu,Yanwei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00103111668 0 Wuellner,Don E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 E Emergency C Classified 1/30/2001 1/30/2001 1/30/2001 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008799219 0 Wujcik,Rebecca A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53B MnSCU N Hennepin CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 5/14/1985 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108624582 0 Wulfing,John P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/22/2005 3/22/2005 3/22/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00076474728 1 Wunderlich,Amie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57E MMA FT Ex GT 6 mos sal LTE 18 E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1994 4/18/1994 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112767336 0 Wuori,Heather Brianna E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2010 10/8/2010 12/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112442616 0 Wuori,Matthew A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
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00112240656 0 Wurdelman,Kelly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T022 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.97 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105293232 0 Wurdinger,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2001 7/19/2001 8/14/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00105293232 1 Wurdinger,Scott D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/19/2001 7/19/2001 8/14/2001 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111444300 0 Wurzer,Gretchen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00054721656 0 Wussow,Kim K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1990 7/25/1990 7/25/1990 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099703791 0 Wussow,Rondi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/10/1997 2/10/1997 11/20/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099703791 3 Wussow,Rondi Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 2/10/1997 2/10/1997 11/20/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2182.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109024344 0 Wyant,Carissa S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109024344 1 Wyant,Carissa S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C512 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1143.75 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109024344 2 Wyant,Carissa S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 10/5/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 497.283 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109024344 3 Wyant,Carissa S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 5/31/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1565.217 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112976226 0 Wyant,Kristine L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00071172486 0 Wyberg,Terrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1993 4/5/1993 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2393.617 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00071172486 2 Wyberg,Terrence E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/1993 4/5/1993 8/20/2001 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2556.8 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105724377 0 Wyffels,Bianca M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T621 MnScu Ctrl Lk Staples TC Class E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102704778 0 Wyffels,Richard R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1706.4 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00051391197 0 Wyffels,Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56C MnSCU Normandale CC Profession E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 12/15/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038796417 0 Wygant,John Henry E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1984 11/19/1984 9/21/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108330354 1 Wygant,Marianne R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 001409 Employee Devel Spec 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2004 10/5/2004 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111734865 0 Wykoff,John G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/3/2009 3/3/2009 2/10/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 275.618 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106172154 0 Wyly,Louise B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2002 11/9/2011 7/7/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00104940198 0 Wyman,James F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11B MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2001 3/12/2001 3/12/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00042977286 0 Wyman,Tracey JB E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00042977286 1 Wyman,Tracey JB E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 2/9/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00042977286 2 Wyman,Tracey JB E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1343.809 B Biweekly 0.16 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109949400 0 Wymore,Franklin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109949400 1 Wymore,Franklin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T512 MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00109949400 2 Wymore,Franklin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2424.569 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112557654 0 Wynes,Tim A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S007 MnSCU OOC Presidents E Executive 007004 MnScCUPresident/Vice Chanc II E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5823.754 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099369171 0 Wynia,Lori L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05G MnSCU SOU MSUAASF Employees E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2166.245 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00111667149 0 Wysocki,Nicholas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 8/8/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2106.738 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111667149 1 Wysocki,Nicholas P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2009 1/8/2009 8/8/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3530.764 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111048399 0 Wysopal,Walter T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/13/2008 3/13/2008 3/13/2008 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108231255 0 Wyss,Paul A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 8/20/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2551.5 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112616163 0 Xiong,Chuanwu Steven E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108320553 0 Xiong,Edward T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/27/2004 9/27/2004 9/27/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110242044 0 Xiong,Ge E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2007 3/15/2007 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112184127 0 Xiong,Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105557661 0 Xiong,Mai N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 9/25/2001 9/25/2001 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical No
00111481722 0 Xiong,Mai O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 9/20/2008 9/20/2008 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical Yes
00111481722 1 Xiong,Mai O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 9/20/2008 9/20/2008 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00109616661 0 Xiong,MaiKao E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109414701 0 Xiong,Neng Yia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111674772 0 Xiong,Phia T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111674772 1 Xiong,Phia T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109725363 0 Xiong,Thai P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112051368 0 Xiong,Vang Tou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/16/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112051368 1 Xiong,Vang Tou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111655665 0 Xiong,Yaushi A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 000148 Cashier E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110682198 0 Xu,Hui E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108217296 0 Xu,Jin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2163.077 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108217296 1 Xu,Jin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00074645208 0 Xu,Youwen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3864.988 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110270160 0 Yakovlev,Ilya V E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04A MnSCU STC Admin Affairs E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112624479 0 Yakovlev,Maksim G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112084236 0 Yalamanchili,Mangala E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112631508 0 Yalcin Duman,Ayla E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 545.564 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108198387 0 Yamasaki,Megumi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108198387 1 Yamasaki,Megumi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111198087 0 Yamry,Gayle Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 001642 Financial Aids Officer E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2008 5/27/2008 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112091859 0 Yan-Andrews,Menghui E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C422 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 858.852 B Biweekly 0.29 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111292137 0 Yang,Air N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54G MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/G E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/13/2008 7/13/2008 7/25/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00086657175 0 Yang,Blong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C543 MnSCU Century CTC Class/3 E Executive 007013 MnSCU Academic Professional 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/25/1980 8/25/1980 8/25/1980 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107380548 0 Yang,Bor R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 6/1/2005 8/22/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2163.462 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107380548 1 Yang,Bor R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2003 6/1/2005 6/13/2011 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111823866 0 Yang,Bruce E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 T Temporary C Classified 5/7/2009 7/7/2011 4/25/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00006090876 0 Yang,Catalina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00006090876 1 Yang,Catalina E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 8562.5 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103000689 0 Yang,Christopher C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T113 UnclassifiedNonExemptMMA&MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/4/2000 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112721103 0 Yang,Darla JeanLois E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110396286 0 Yang,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52E MnSCU Ank Ram CC Financial Aid E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/16/2007 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109196406 0 Yang,John Adams E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112943655 0 Yang,Judy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112764861 0 Yang,Katin C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109479150 0 Yang,Kayla K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112943358 0 Yang,Koua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time N6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112800501 0 Yang,Long E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 3 66 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00103011975 0 Yang,Lue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2000 12/7/2000 4/2/2004 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109919700 0 Yang,Mai Choua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52V MnSCU Ank Ram CC Upward Bound E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/2006 3/12/2009 3/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110150073 0 Yang,Maria E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C533 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112834359 0 Yang,May Kou E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C511 MnSCU Minneapolis CC Classifd E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110355498 0 Yang,Mee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T063 MnSCU St Paul TC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107644185 1 Yang,Meng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C526 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/27/2003 6/14/2010 3/6/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 1535.417 B Biweekly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111450834 0 Yang,Nhia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2008 9/1/2008 9/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1390.385 B Biweekly 0.37 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac No
00112682889 0 Yang,Pa Cha E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06D MnSCU St Paul TC 218 Class E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 T Temporary C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112763871 0 Yang,Pahoua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11A MnSCU Dakota County TC AFSCME E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111202542 0 Yang,Sang E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/22/2008 5/22/2008 5/22/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1360.46 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110877525 0 Yang,Sheng L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C510 MnSCU Minneapolis CC E Executive 003842 Higher Education Tutor E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 T Temporary C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.25 207 Technical Yes
00111357972 0 Yang,Shoua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111357972 1 Yang,Shoua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00109055331 0 Yang,Steve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C573 MMA FT NE GT 6 mos Prog 2 E Executive 007847 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 3 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/2005 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108333621 0 Yang,Thai E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112844556 0 Yang,Va E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 0.56 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110877129 0 Yang,Wai E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100558755 0 Yang,Young Yer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06B MnSCU St Paul TC MAPE Class E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 9/26/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110104533 0 Yankowiak,Michelle Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102091077 0 Yankowiak,Rick D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/29/1999 11/29/1999 1/10/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2222.222 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101595879 0 Yao,Aiping E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2938.616 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00101595879 1 Yao,Aiping E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 8/27/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111292533 0 Yardley,Adrian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 7/14/2008 5/23/2011 7/14/2008 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00094119201 0 Yavarow,Rosemary F E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01C MnSCU BSU Class M&E Payroll E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 S Seasonal C Classified 1/16/1996 1/16/1996 1/16/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089786466 0 Yeager,David W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T545 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1968 10/1/1968 7/22/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111718332 0 Yearous,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063216945 0 Yechout,Patty L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53C MnSCU N Hennepin CC MAPE/MMA E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 9/21/1992 5/6/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111669129 0 Yecoshenko,Lori K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2008 1/8/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.89 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111669129 1 Yecoshenko,Lori K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2008 1/8/2008 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1278.025 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110197494 0 Yeganeh,Hamid E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3392.192 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110197494 1 Yeganeh,Hamid E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2429.918 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00030856716 0 Yelle,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1996 1/3/1996 1/3/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1184.539 B Biweekly 0.23 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112233429 0 Yellowman,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/11/2009 12/11/2009 12/11/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 422.535 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103013163 0 Yentsch,Douglas A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/13/2000 12/13/2000 1/2/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00086742018 0 Yep,Kate N E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06C MnSCU St Paul TC 216,217,220 E Executive 007023 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 2 E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/13/1972 1/13/1972 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112616559 0 Yergens,Milton S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 1/6/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0.25 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00111262833 0 Yetter,Dawn M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C523 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Part Time E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112174524 0 Yetter,Kevin R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000103 Automobile Driver E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 11/7/2009 11/7/2009 11/7/2009 P Part-Time 3 53 13 12.25 H Hourly 0.35 203 Service Yes
00090370071 2 Yetzer,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1992 7/20/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00090370071 3 Yetzer,Sandra L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T045 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/20/1992 7/20/1992 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110687841 0 Yin,Hongxia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2676.923 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110687841 1 Yin,Hongxia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102096621 0 Yingling,Margaret E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 000308 Library Technician E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1999 12/1/1999 7/7/2009 F Full-Time 7 61 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101080881 0 Yliniemi,Mandi Lee E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T622 MnSCU Ctrl Lk Staples TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2632 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Staples TC 56479 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1998 8/27/1998 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101071179 1 Yoder,Jason L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C442 MnSCU Itasca CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/30/1998 7/30/1998 8/24/1998 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.93 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105747147 0 Yogerst,Lucy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/2/2002 2/2/2002 10/5/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112681503 0 Yolitz,Brian D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S004 MnSCU OOC Admin E Executive 007864 MnSCU Administrator 14 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 6781.61 B Biweekly 0.87 220 Manager Yes
00112912371 0 Yomba,Emmanuel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112912371 1 Yomba,Emmanuel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109997316 0 Yonekawa,Barbara A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 7/1/2008 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00101046627 0 Yoose,Curtis C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101046627 1 Yoose,Curtis C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 974.051 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112927815 0 Yorek,Chantel Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00012812382 0 Yorek,Debbie M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04U MnSCU STC Coll Social Science E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1976 10/18/1976 9/14/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107491032 1 York,Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2003.363 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107491032 2 York,Christopher E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091001493 0 York,Stacey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1994 8/27/2007 8/24/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2621.173 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00091001493 1 York,Stacey E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/14/1994 8/27/2007 8/24/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112621608 0 Yorobe,Leonora R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C41J MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC In/Em/Te E Executive 000148 Cashier E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 I Intermittent 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00048731661 0 Yoshimoto,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/13/1988 6/13/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048731661 1 Yoshimoto,Gary E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/13/1988 6/13/1988 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110963061 0 Yost,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112552902 0 Young,Adrian C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112390542 0 Young,David William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C531 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Classified E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030406464 0 Young,Judith AnnJahn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 7/1/1994 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00030406464 1 Young,Judith AnnJahn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 7/1/1994 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4817.263 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110068497 0 Young,Katrina A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 12/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106313229 0 Young,Kirk M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52I MnSCU Ank Ram CC Maintenance 2 E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107338275 0 Young,Loralie S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C443 MnSCU Itasca CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/8/2003 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005746752 0 Young,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4401.731 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00005746752 1 Young,Mark E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1980 9/5/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5150.027 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108483705 0 Young,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108483705 1 Young,Mary Jane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.11 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00027262224 1 Young,Mary Lue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/1984 3/5/1984 5/8/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00027262224 2 Young,Mary Lue E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/5/1984 3/5/1984 5/8/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00003633696 0 Young,May L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C483 MnSCU Rochester CC Prof/Supr E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 I Intermittent 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112477761 0 Young,Nathaniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3020.83 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112235805 0 Young,Omar D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2010 1/8/2010 7/1/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 800 B Biweekly 0.11 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00004652010 0 Young,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1986 1/3/1986 1/3/1986 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3312.846 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00004652010 1 Young,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1986 1/3/1986 1/3/1986 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00016210755 0 Young,Patricia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 S Seasonal C Classified 8/28/1978 8/28/1978 8/15/1980 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.68 206 Clerical Yes
00102769425 0 Young,Patricia Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108390645 0 Young,Paul Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2004 11/10/2004 11/10/2004 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00088031097 1 Young,Paula Kay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/29/1979 5/29/1979 7/1/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 646.103 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00064243872 0 Young,Peggy L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T733 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Prof/Sup E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/18/1992 3/18/1992 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 29.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057586122 0 Young,Richard G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 8/18/2003 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057586122 1 Young,Richard G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 8/18/2003 7/8/1991 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00057586122 2 Young,Richard G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/8/1991 8/18/2003 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00093368682 0 Young,Robert Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T545 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1995 11/3/1995 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093368682 1 Young,Robert Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1995 11/3/1995 7/25/2007 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00093368682 2 Young,Robert Michael E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/3/1995 11/3/1995 5/12/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089209791 0 Young,Roger D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 1/14/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2378.472 B Biweekly 0.59 210 MN State College Faculty No
00101090286 0 Young,Sarah Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01E MnSCU BSU Unclass Non M&E E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101842092 0 Young,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2230.769 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101842092 1 Young,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54F MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/20/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2621.797 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099504900 0 Youngberg,Cally L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/1996 9/30/2009 10/24/1996 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00064196253 1 Youngblood,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 8/22/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3193.267 B Biweekly 0.95 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00064196253 2 Youngblood,William E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107493606 0 Youngdahl,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2028.846 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107493606 2 Youngdahl,Ann Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1648.438 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112069386 0 Younge,Sara M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00107625474 0 Youngquist,Rodney H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T115 MnSCU Dakota County TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/3/2003 10/3/2003 10/15/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109806147 0 Youngren,Naomi Kae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T711 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Class E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 S Seasonal C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.67 206 Clerical Yes
00101270367 0 Youngs,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 7/1/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.74 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101270367 1 Youngs,Melissa M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 5/25/2011 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112012461 0 Yourk,Laurie A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099752598 0 Yrjanson,Randall E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/17/1997 3/17/1997 3/17/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099752598 1 Yrjanson,Randall E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T072 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth UTCE E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/17/1997 3/17/1997 3/17/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112013946 0 Ytsma,Petronella J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 5/9/2009 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110677842 0 Yu,Hung-Chih E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112012659 0 Yu,Jin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3385.825 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112012659 1 Yu,Jin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108229275 0 Yu,Liwen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2096.154 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108229275 1 Yu,Liwen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57F MSCF UFT UPT TFT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 8/20/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4425.679 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111409650 0 Yu,Saihua E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109267092 0 Yu,Sun Kyeong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 8/20/2007 8/18/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109267092 1 Yu,Sun Kyeong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2006 8/20/2007 8/18/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00048177162 0 Yu,Warren Q E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109820106 0 Yu,Wei-Choun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
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00109820106 1 Yu,Wei-Choun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108977616 0 Yuan,Fei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108977616 1 Yuan,Fei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 8/19/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00091532133 0 Yund,Robert Alan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/14/1995 8/14/1995 8/14/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2432.692 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112522113 0 Yung,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48C MnSCU Rochester CC MMA/MAPE E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111475782 0 Yungerberg,Carolyn A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/5/2008 8/5/2008 8/5/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089564013 0 Yunkers,Ryan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/7/1995 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1822.107 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00089564013 1 Yunkers,Ryan L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/7/1995 9/4/2007 8/26/2009 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111977514 0 Yurczyk,Jeffrey J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04K MnSCU STC Maintenance E Executive 000266 Electrician E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 F Full-Time 2 93 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111914847 0 Zabel,Andrew R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 T Temporary C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 P Part-Time 7 60 13 14.28 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00085493430 0 Zabel,Duane D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111455883 0 Zabel,Jennifer E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T541 MnSCU MnWest Gr Falls TC Class E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E2612 MnSCU MnWest Granite Falls TC 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2008 9/16/2008 9/16/2008 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.87 206 Clerical Yes
00108979893 2 Zabel,Kim Susanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 12/7/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108979893 3 Zabel,Kim Susanne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.33 210 MN State College Faculty No
00008144829 0 Zaborowski,David C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06C MnSCU WIN Class Student Union E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1981 3/2/1981 4/8/1981 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112940289 0 Zaborowski,Joshua Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C403 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdCC Pf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2663 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd CC 56401 S Seasonal U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013019589 1 Zaborowski,Toni E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06C MnSCU WIN Class Student Union E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1985 2/5/1988 11/21/1994 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical Yes
00107503506 0 Zachariason,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107503506 1 Zachariason,Robert J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T662 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/17/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6007.781 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00063959544 0 Zachman,Cheryl L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C561 MnSCU Normandale CC Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1992 2/26/1992 1/8/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111550131 0 Zafar,Mohammad H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07A MnSCU Metro SU Classified E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 T Temporary C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113167494 0 Zagar,Bruno Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111263328 0 Zahler,Tony Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101863278 0 Zahn,Gail Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2553.115 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101863278 1 Zahn,Gail Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 8/17/1999 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00019246491 1 Zahn,Randall R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/1976 3/15/1976 2/20/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019246491 2 Zahn,Randall R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/1976 3/15/1976 12/20/2005 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019246491 3 Zahn,Randall R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/15/1976 3/15/1976 7/9/2003 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107910000 0 Zahorski Schmidt,Valerie Faye E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S001 MNSCU OOC Classified A - E E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2004 4/14/2004 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093943575 0 Zahorsky,Mary P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/3/1996 1/3/1996 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 571.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00112596858 0 Zaiken,Kenneth A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 T Temporary C Classified 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107463015 0 Zainer,Leanne D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107463015 1 Zainer,Leanne D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2362.069 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110850597 0 Zak,Joshua Sayles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108450738 0 Zak,Paul Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 007203 MnSCU Academic Professional 6 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 20 12 40.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112554486 0 Zakahi,Walter R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007860 MnSCU Administrator 10 E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 5363.985 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00092058516 0 Zakula,George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 2/5/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2356.322 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00092058516 1 Zakula,George E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 2/5/2001 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4046.053 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111317679 0 Zaleski,Carlos M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000530 Plumber E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112696947 0 Zalewski,Sarah Joan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T742 MnSCU S Cntrl Farblt TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2629 MnSCU S Cntrl Faribault TC 55021 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 918.312 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00095590242 1 Zamlen,Brenda Lea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/22/1996 7/22/1996 1/28/2004 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1822.107 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00095590242 2 Zamlen,Brenda Lea E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/22/1996 7/22/1996 9/7/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110611314 0 Zammitt,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2268 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110611314 1 Zammitt,Kimberly A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00086577579 1 Zanardi,Anita L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 E Emergency C Classified 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 3/31/2011 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112127598 0 Zander,Robyn Cay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 1/11/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100524897 0 Zane,David R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T721 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2007 1/26/2007 1/26/2007 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107029098 0 Zank,Tracy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107029098 1 Zank,Tracy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1743.154 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107029098 2 Zank,Tracy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 8/23/2004 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107029098 3 Zank,Tracy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.53 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107800902 0 Zanzig,Adam Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2004 2/9/2004 2/9/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000456687 0 Zapp,Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E266A A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/16/1984 5/16/1984 1/10/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00000456687 1 Zapp,Kenneth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/16/1984 5/16/1984 7/1/1987 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 5744.684 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00100113354 0 Zarbok,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1997 8/8/1997 8/8/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100113354 1 Zarbok,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1997 8/8/1997 8/8/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100113354 2 Zarbok,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1997 8/8/1997 8/8/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100113354 3 Zarbok,Todd A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/8/1997 8/8/1997 8/8/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 500 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102637953 0 Zarghami,Fatemeh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102637953 1 Zarghami,Fatemeh E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112744269 0 Zaro-Mullins,Wendy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 1/9/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 440.705 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00048712158 1 Zarzana,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/6/1989 9/6/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3686.173 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00003258387 0 Zarzana,Marianne Murphy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05I MnSCU SOU IFO Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/15/1989 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108273924 0 Zasadny,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 6/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1932.85 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108273924 1 Zasadny,Jill M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.76 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112661406 0 Zasadny,Joy Kathleen E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T052 MnSCU Pine TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2604 MnSCU Pine TC 55063 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 6/2/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2932.693 B Biweekly 0.21 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107688339 0 Zasoski,Charles J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C441 MnSCU Itasca CC Classified E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2667 MnSCU Itasca CC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105231852 1 Zastrow,Eric T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 8/14/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 40 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00089392644 0 Zawislak,Paula A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T06A MnSCU St Paul TC AFSCME E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1995 9/17/1991 7/1/1995 I Intermittent 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111444597 0 Zbacnik,Michael Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S003 MnSCU OOC Prof/ Supr E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103058604 0 Zbikowski,Kristen Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 900 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00103058604 1 Zbikowski,Kristen Lynn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/9/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.61 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00051481089 0 Zbikowski,Robert Paul E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 8/21/1998 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100424115 0 Zbosnik,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C502 MnSCU Laurentian Mesabi CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2673 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Virg 55792 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.56 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108782685 0 Zedingle,Ghidei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108782685 1 Zedingle,Ghidei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56G MnSCU Normandale Fac TempFT/PT E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 5421.429 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102209877 2 Zehnder,Kurt W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/19/2000 1/10/2000 3/4/2006 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 17.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00066084678 0 Zehnder,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T703 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Pf/Su E Executive 007205 Customized Training Rep E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1992 4/19/2006 9/1/2005 F Full-Time 14B 45 2 34.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066084678 1 Zehnder,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T575 MnSCU Laurentn EvelthTC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1992 4/19/2006 6/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066084678 2 Zehnder,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1992 4/19/2006 3/16/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 357.147 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00066084678 3 Zehnder,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T665 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1992 4/19/2006 1/1/2011 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066084678 4 Zehnder,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1992 4/19/2006 4/17/1999 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 21.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066084678 5 Zehnder,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1992 4/19/2006 4/9/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00066084678 6 Zehnder,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/1/1992 4/19/2006 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088440759 2 Zehnder,William L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1992 10/1/1992 8/6/2008 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00088440759 3 Zehnder,William L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/1/1992 10/1/1992 10/1/1992 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 25 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00055345158 0 Zehren,Carolyn E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03G MnSCU MHD Unclas Admin MSUAASF E Executive 007813 MSUAASF Range E E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 7/1/1999 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 3153.41 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00106350156 0 Zehringer,Paula Watts E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/9/2003 1/16/2007 8/24/2009 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00100225323 0 Zeig,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 11/19/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2298.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00100225323 1 Zeig,Michelle L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T522 MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 11/19/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4423.074 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105555879 0 Zeiher,Kimberly Dehlin E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2431.801 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00113042754 0 Zelaya,David O E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C57N MAPE FT NE GT 6 mos sal LT 7 E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 L Limited U Unclassified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110716650 0 Zelenak,Mary Diane E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/11/2007 8/19/2008 9/11/2007 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 606.742 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00072729162 0 Zelin,Robert C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4198.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106073649 0 Zellar,Nel A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C393 MnSCU Rvrld Austin CC Prof/Sup E Executive 007022 MnSCU Academic Professional 2 E2662 MnSCU Riverland Austin CC 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/2002 3/7/2005 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102698046 0 Zeller,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2000 8/13/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2192.83 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102698046 1 Zeller,Brian L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2000 8/13/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2083.729 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00102755169 0 Zeller,Susan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/21/2000 7/6/2008 8/21/2000 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 857.143 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00105402627 0 Zellmer,Gary Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/21/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2112.423 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112802580 0 Zellmer,Gretchen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/22/2010 10/22/2010 10/22/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18.5 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107602110 0 Zellmer,Paul R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T066 MnSCU StPaulTC PT Bi-Wkly Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2003 8/26/2003 8/25/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 311.163 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110950290 0 Zeman,Roger Emanuel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T692 MnSCU Rvrld Albrt Lea TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2624 MnSCU Riverland Albert Lea TC 56007 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1148.174 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111239370 0 Zender,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2008 6/1/2008 6/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111239370 1 Zender,John E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/1/2008 6/1/2008 6/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 40 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109387080 0 Zender,Wanda R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T706 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato MotorCyc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 3/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 30 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00029831571 0 Zeni,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1990 9/16/1990 9/16/1987 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00029831571 1 Zeni,Susan E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C56F MnSCU Normandale Fac UFT K - Z E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2679 MnSCU Normandale CC 55431 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/16/1990 9/16/1990 6/2/2010 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2536.4 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00087988824 0 Zenk,Stephen P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/1/1985 7/1/1985 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2289.272 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00101348874 0 Zenner,Dorothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1999 4/10/2000 5/19/2003 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00081850329 1 Zenteno,Olga Virginia E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102741012 0 Zepper,Kevin D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03C MnSCU MHD Unclass 9 Mo Faculty E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 8/24/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2214.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112677840 0 Zeran,Raymond J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/19/2010 10/19/2010 10/19/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 545.455 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109866537 0 Zerbib,Sandrine E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2063 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112719519 0 Zerby,Timothy J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51G MnSCU Henn North TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 608.843 B Biweekly 0.15 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109179675 0 Zerebko,Walter G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T582 MnSCU Hibbing TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2615 MnSCU Hibbing TC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105659136 0 Zerendow,Christopher P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2002 1/10/2002 1/10/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105659136 1 Zerendow,Christopher P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C532 MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2002 1/10/2002 1/10/2002 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1818.966 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00044305371 0 Zerhusen,Kirsten E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T51A MnSCU Henn North TC AFSCME E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2609 MnSCU Hennepin North TC 55445 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1983 1/26/1983 3/20/1985 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00092317203 1 Zernechel,Kimberly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1995 9/1/1995 7/1/1996 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1867.077 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110135520 0 Zerr,Chad M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C492 MnSCU Northland CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 391.304 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00064464444 0 Zettler,Lisa Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1992 3/30/1992 3/30/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113043051 0 Zewdie,Fikre H E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T010 MnSCU Minneapolis TC E Executive 000148 Cashier E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00001203840 0 Zezoney,Frank E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00001203840 1 Zezoney,Frank E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00113002461 0 Zhang,Hong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/23/2011 2/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110747142 0 Zhang,Li E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101330460 0 Zhang,Mingrui E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3641.962 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101330460 1 Zhang,Mingrui E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 6/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109794069 0 Zhang,Qun E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2006 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 4663.57 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110907126 0 Zhang,Shenglan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2008 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111366981 0 Zhang,Shiju E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00111366981 1 Zhang,Shiju E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110618838 0 Zhang,Weidong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1921.538 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055025388 0 Zhao,Peiyi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00055025388 2 Zhao,Peiyi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/1/1996 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109300950 0 Zhao,Peng E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 7/5/2006 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2365.385 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111385296 0 Zhao,Wen Jing E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00110678535 0 Zhao,Yongli E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2874.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00110678535 1 Zhao,Yongli E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00112695462 0 Zheng,Qi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C516 MnSCU Minneapolis CC NC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2674 MnSCU Minneapolis CC 55403 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111687840 0 Zheng,Rong E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/6/2009 1/6/2009 5/24/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00043498521 0 Zheng,Yi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/7/1987 12/7/1987 9/7/1993 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3550.019 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00101884167 0 Zheng,Yiwei E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106355205 0 Zhu,Xinfu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E267S A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106355205 1 Zhu,Xinfu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E267S A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 8/20/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2125 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00106355205 2 Zhu,Xinfu E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07B MnSCU Metro SU IFO E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E267S A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/10/2005 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.5 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00107490438 0 Ziaee,Saeed E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06L MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2942.885 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00109857033 0 Zibert,Lisa Rae E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 10/29/2008 F Full-Time N6 64 12 16.04 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112901184 0 Ziburski,James L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C472 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 159.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110914155 0 Ziebell,Andrew W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00086534514 0 Ziebell,Daniel G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C48B MnSCU Rochester CC AFSCME/B E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1992 12/15/1992 8/16/2007 F Full-Time 3 58 14 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113109678 0 Ziecina,Fred Joseph E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109024245 0 Ziefle,Katrice R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2267.436 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088184646 0 Ziegelman,Larae K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4000 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00088184646 2 Ziegelman,Larae K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112072851 0 Ziegler,Cynthia Louise E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/16/2011 8/24/2009 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 409.091 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089374131 0 Ziegler,James K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1990 8/23/1990 8/23/1990 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2624.521 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00089374131 1 Ziegler,James K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T605 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC HrFc E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/23/1990 8/23/1990 8/23/1990 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108995832 0 Ziegler,Joel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1961.562 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108995832 1 Ziegler,Joel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00108995832 2 Ziegler,Joel E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00095466591 0 Ziegler,Kimberly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/1996 7/3/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.72 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00095466591 2 Ziegler,Kimberly E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/3/1996 7/3/1996 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 2690.483 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00028344690 0 Ziegler,Kristi E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/28/1987 12/28/1987 8/19/2003 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1719.693 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00109865448 0 Ziegler,Laura A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 404.494 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109892574 0 Ziegler,Lisa J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T661 MnSCU NW Moorhead TC Class E Executive 002836 Management Info Syst Supv 1 E2622 MnSCU Mn State CTC Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 9/7/2006 F Full-Time 16G 16 13 30.06 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112106709 0 Ziegler,Nancy R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T071 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth AFSCME E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2633 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811-3399 S Seasonal C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 P Part-Time 7 60 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00005443020 0 Ziehlsdorf,Carol A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06G MnSCU WIN Unclass Non Teach E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2431.801 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00110846043 0 Ziehr,Gary A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T11E MnSCU Dakota County TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2608 MnSCU Dakota County TC 55068 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/13/2007 11/16/2009 11/15/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 960 B Biweekly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00067723623 0 Zielske,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02B MnSCU MAN Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1992 1/15/2002 1/17/2006 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00067723623 2 Zielske,Daniel E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/24/1992 8/21/2007 8/6/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.86 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102479355 0 Zieman,Don R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U01F MnSCU BSU Unclass Fac 20 Check E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U1 MnSCU Bemidji SU 56601-2699 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/30/2000 5/30/2000 1/5/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 539.434 B Biweekly 0.16 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00108991476 0 Zieman,Scott Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 S Seasonal C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 P Part-Time 7 60 13 18.09 H Hourly 0.68 207 Technical Yes
00108991476 1 Zieman,Scott Dennis E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T103 MnSCU Century CTC Class/03 E Executive 000865 College Laboratory Asst 1 E2607 MnSCU Century NE Metro TC 55110 T Temporary C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 7 60 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00078442848 4 Ziemer,Louise M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/6/1990 8/6/1990 7/1/1996 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.18 210 MN State College Faculty No
00020973546 0 Zieminski,Julianne T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00020973546 1 Zieminski,Julianne T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C53F MnSCU N Hennepin CC Faculty/F E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2676 MnSCU North Hennepin CC 55445 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 6298.85 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108882873 0 Ziemke,Judith P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02G MnSCU MAN Classified A-D E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2005 7/6/2005 7/3/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111368169 2 Zierdt,Erica Anne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/21/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105165423 0 Zierdt,Ginger LuAnne E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02A MnSCU MAN Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/4/2001 8/20/2001 6/4/2001 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3657.615 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112333320 0 Zieska,Joseph G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/6/2010 3/6/2010 3/6/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111420144 0 Zieske,Carissa Elizabeth E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06F MnSCU WIN Unclass Faculty A-C E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 266.56 B Biweekly 0.18 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00107493408 0 Zieske,Dustin A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T722 MnSCU Rdgwtr Willmar TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2627 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar TC 56201 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/20/2003 8/20/2003 8/20/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1894.231 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00019412613 0 Ziesmer,David L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 000912 Offset Press Operator E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1979 10/15/1979 10/15/1979 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110317383 0 Ziesmer,Michael T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/10/2007 4/10/2007 4/10/2007 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105994053 1 Zietlow,Ruth Ann E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007855 MnSCU Administrator 5 E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 8/4/2008 F Full-Time MCUA 01 2 3601.073 B Biweekly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112092156 1 Zika,Laura Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C552 MnSCU Rainy River CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2678 MnSCU Rainy River CC 56649 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 9/24/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109890297 0 Zilge,Jesse R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T012 MnSCU Minneapolis TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2601 MnSCU Minneapolis TC 55403 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105718140 2 Zilliox,John G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T042 MnSCU Henn Dist Off TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2650 MnSCU Hennepin Dist Office TC 55441 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1994 1/30/2002 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105718140 3 Zilliox,John G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C656 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth NC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1994 8/22/2005 9/7/2005 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030373002 0 Zilmer,Dennis W E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C421 MnSCU Fergus Falls CC Class E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E2665 MnSCU Mn State CTC Fergus Fall 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1972 8/23/1982 12/23/1982 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107343720 0 Zima,Renee A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2003 5/19/2003 5/19/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00107343720 1 Zima,Renee A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C542 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/2 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/19/2003 5/19/2003 5/19/2003 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00092634894 1 Zimm,Laura E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/18/1995 10/18/1995 11/21/2001 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023110461 0 Zimmer,Alice A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/14/1974 5/14/1974 6/3/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2423.372 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00023110461 1 Zimmer,Alice A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T602 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 5/14/1974 5/14/1974 6/3/2003 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
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00112744962 0 Zimmer,Michael Caedmon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/23/2010 9/23/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00100989306 0 Zimmer,Tricia B E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U05H MnSCU SOU Adjunct Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U5 MnSCU Southwest SU 56258 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/1998 1/11/2007 8/16/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 395.604 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00089230977 1 Zimmerman,Charles L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T615 MnSCU CntrlLk BrainerdTC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2631 MnSCU Cntrl Lakes Brainerd TC 56401 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/22/1980 5/6/1998 5/6/1998 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112448754 0 Zimmerman,Christopher L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T701 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Class E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 T Temporary C Classified 6/13/2011 6/13/2011 6/13/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102817440 0 Zimmerman,Daniel C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02J MnSCU MAN Classified O-Z E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 T Temporary C Classified 9/5/2000 4/7/2011 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00046090638 0 Zimmerman,Frances E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U035 MnSCU MHD Class Staff T-Z E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1987 7/13/1987 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00034621785 0 Zimmerman,John S E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101383524 0 Zimmerman,Joyce A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T081 MnSCU St Cloud TC Classified E Executive 000779 Food Service Supervisor E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1999 11/19/2001 11/19/2001 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112962069 0 Zimmerman,Karen Lau E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/15/2011 2/15/2011 2/15/2011 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 67.797 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00087377499 0 Zimmerman,Leslie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1991 8/1/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.615 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087377499 1 Zimmerman,Leslie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1991 8/1/1991 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00087377499 2 Zimmerman,Leslie R E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/1/1991 8/1/1991 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 154.716 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00063138339 0 Zimmerman,Lynda C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07C MnSCU Metro SU MSUAASF E Executive 007811 MSUAASF Range C E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/19/1991 12/19/1991 1/1/2002 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2104.636 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00063138339 2 Zimmerman,Lynda C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/19/1991 12/19/1991 9/14/1998 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.12 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111341043 0 Zimmerman,Margaret RK E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111341043 1 Zimmerman,Margaret RK E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2435.897 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00108785061 0 Zimmerman,Pamela Marie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T601 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC Clas E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110508354 0 Zimmerman,Randy P E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 7/3/2007 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 4534.791 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112816143 0 Zimmerman,Ryan Leo E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T715 MnSCU Rdgwtr Hutch TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2626 MnSCU Ridgewater Hutchinson TC 55350 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 18 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012180960 0 Zimmerman,William A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C54C MnSCU Century CTC Class/C E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1977 1/5/1977 2/14/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00102129786 0 Zimmermann-Hohn,Ann K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C546 MnSCU Century CTC Faculty/6 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2677 MnSCU Century Lakewood CC 55110 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/1999 12/13/1999 11/12/2008 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102129786 3 Zimmermann-Hohn,Ann K E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C572 Faculty TPT Adjunct E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 12/13/1999 12/13/1999 9/10/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107738730 0 Zimny,Karen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T732 MnSCU Rvrld Austin TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2628 MnSCU Riverland Austin TC 55912 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 1/12/2004 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 294.872 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00105205914 0 Zimpel,Owen Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007812 Msuaasf Range D E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 2208.276 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00105205914 1 Zimpel,Owen Jay E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 9/4/2002 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 269.663 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101398770 0 Zinken,Pamela A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T021 MnSCU Anoka Henn TC Classified E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2602 MnSCU Anoka Hennepin TC 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 F Full-Time N6 67 12 21.07 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00000491238 0 Zinober,Richard E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U038 MnSCU MHD Unclass Faculty M-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/9/1985 9/9/1985 9/9/1985 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 3013.385 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108261648 0 Zins,Brian M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02C MnSCU MAN Unclas Adm 12 Mo Pay E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 12/1/2007 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1317.241 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100778040 0 Zins,Travis Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04G MnSCU STC MSUAASF & Excld Fac E Executive 007810 MSUAASF Range B E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/29/2005 F Full-Time MSUA 01 2 1490.192 B Biweekly 1 211 State Univ Assc Admin Serv Fac Yes
00100778040 1 Zins,Travis Charles E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 8/29/2005 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 357.143 B Biweekly 0.08 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00079169706 0 Zins,Wendy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C411 MnSCU Ank Ram Camb CC Fac FT12 E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2664 MnSCU Anoka/Ram Cambridge CC 55008 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/1/1995 9/1/1995 9/6/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2000 B Biweekly 0.8 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00034918290 0 Zinsli,Steve E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04T MnSCU STC Coll Science Tech E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1978 12/20/1978 12/20/1978 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111410541 1 Zion,Christopher M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1488.889 B Biweekly 0.04 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112713381 0 Zipp,Maria Tiffany E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 280.899 B Biweekly 0.04 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112923063 0 Zirbel,Eileen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.4 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112923063 1 Zirbel,Eileen M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 5/24/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.9 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00088077132 0 Zirbes,Joan M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T642 MnSCU NW Detroit Lk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2620 MnSCU Mn State CTC Detroit Lk 56501 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/4/1986 11/4/1986 7/1/1995 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00113005827 0 Zitur,Kenneth Jon E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T085 MnSCU St Cloud TC Hr Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099391149 0 Zitzer,Carl J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/27/1997 10/27/1997 10/27/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099391149 1 Zitzer,Carl J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T062 MnSCU St Paul TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2605 MnSCU St Paul TC 55102 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 10/27/1997 10/27/1997 10/27/1997 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112213431 0 Zitzow,Amber J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C482 MnSCU Rochester CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2671 MnSCU Rochester CC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 11/1/2009 11/1/2009 11/1/2009 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 245.902 B Biweekly 0.11 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112474098 0 Zitzow,Wendy E E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U03D MnSCU MHD Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007801 State Univ Adjuct Non-Unit E26U3 MnSCU Moorhead SU 56563 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 P Part-Time NACA 01 2 609.063 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107904852 0 Zmyewski,Stephen A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T603 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC P/S E Executive 007020 MnSCU Academic Supervisor 1 E2618 MnSCU Southeast Winona TC 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/19/2004 4/19/2004 4/19/2004 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102433518 0 Znajda,Karen Leslie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T672 MnSCU Th River Fl TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2000 4/1/2000 7/1/2008 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102433518 1 Znajda,Karen Leslie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2000 4/1/2000 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2634.616 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00102433518 2 Znajda,Karen Leslie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2000 4/1/2000 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00102433518 3 Znajda,Karen Leslie E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T652 MnSCU NW E Grand Fk TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2621 MnSCU Northland CTC E Grd Fork 56721 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 4/1/2000 4/1/2000 8/18/2004 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 1742.767 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00111236301 0 Zobitz,Francis Jude E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111236301 1 Zobitz,Francis Jude E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U07E MnSCU Metro SU Comm Faculty E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U7 MnSCU Metro SU 55106-5000 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 11/12/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.01 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108104436 0 Zojonc,Stephanie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2004 5/15/2009 8/11/2010 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 1638.208 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00108104436 1 Zojonc,Stephanie J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 6/7/2004 5/15/2009 8/11/2010 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00112655268 0 Zollar,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.96 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112655268 1 Zollar,James A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T572 MnSCU Laurentn Eveleth TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2616 MnSCU Mesabi Range CTC Eveleth 55734 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1980.47 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00112939794 0 Zoller,Curtis James E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C493 MnSCU Northland CC Prof/Supr E Executive 007204 MnSCU Academic Professional 5 E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100390851 0 Zondlo,Timothy E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C52L MnSCU Ank Ram CC Tech&Cntr Svc E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1997 11/19/1997 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 38.75 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101326698 0 Zook,Victoria L E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T752 MnSCU Rochester TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2630 MnSCU Rochester TC 55904-4999 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 446.512 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00109463013 0 Zschokke,Thomas Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26S009 MnSCU OOC Classified S - Z E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec E26S0 MnScu System Office 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/10/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00002801997 0 Zuehlke,Julie T E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T032 MnSCU Alexandria TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2603 MnSCU Alexandria TC 56308 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/1/1985 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.49 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099445995 0 Zuiker,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02W MnSCU MAN Unclass 9/12 R-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2378.038 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00099445995 1 Zuiker,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 8/19/2002 7/25/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00099445995 2 Zuiker,Mark A E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U02F MnSCU MAN Americorp E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U2 MnSCU Mankato SU 56002-8400 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 9/12/1996 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00106139385 0 Zulkosky,Joseph J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C524 MnSCU Ank Ram CC Fac Non Cred E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2675 MnSCU Anoka Ramsey CC 55433 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113018103 0 Zuluaga,Juan E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04C MnSCU STC Class Emergency E Executive 000604 Research Analyst E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 L Limited U Unclassified 3/18/2011 3/18/2011 3/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112717341 0 Zumbusch,Meghan Mariah E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04E MnSCU STC Unclass Adjunct Fac E Executive 007830 State Univ Adjuct Unit E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 1/4/2011 P Part-Time IFOA 01 2 134.831 B Biweekly 0.12 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00110486574 0 Zuniga,Celeste C E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C653 MnSCU Lk Sup Duluth MAPE E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2685 MnSCU Lake Superior Duluth 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/12/2007 6/12/2007 6/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00071687187 0 Zuo,Jiping E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 1 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00071687187 1 Zuo,Jiping E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04D MnSCU STC Unclass Fac 9 Mo Pay E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 7/1/1995 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102637260 0 Zupanc,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 2845.385 B Biweekly 0.8 209 Inter Faculty Organization Yes
00102637260 1 Zupanc,Thomas E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04X MnSCU STC Faculty 9/12 Q-Z E Executive 007846 State University Faculty E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 F Full-Time IFOA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 209 Inter Faculty Organization No
00082029618 0 Zupancich,Michelle E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C471 MnSCU Laurentian Verm CC Class E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1995 1/25/1995 12/2/1996 F Full-Time N6 67 12 20.62 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099772398 0 Zupancich,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C473 MnSCU Laurentian VermCC Prf/Su E Executive 007012 MnSCU Academic Professional 1 E2670 MnSCU Vermilion CC 55731 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/14/1995 10/30/2006 8/19/1999 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099772398 1 Zupancich,Patricia J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C432 MnSCU Hibbing CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2666 MnSCU Hibbing CC 55746 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/14/1995 10/30/2006 9/1/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112672296 0 Zutter,Daniel J E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52G MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 1261.295 B Biweekly 0.31 210 MN State College Faculty No
00111045231 0 Zutz,Mya M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C491 MnSCU Northland CC Classified E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E2672 MnSCU Northland CTC Thf Rvr Fl 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 10/22/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00109464795 0 Zwack,Joyce M E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U04N MnSCU Student Life E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E26U4 MnSCU St Cloud SU 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2006 10/4/2006 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089858934 1 Zwack,Keith G E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T52F MnSCU Henn South TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2610 MnSCU Hennepin South TC 55347 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 12/21/1981 12/21/1981 7/1/1995 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 3288.792 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty No
00099749727 0 Zwaschka,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T702 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 C Unlimited/Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1997 3/4/1997 8/31/2009 F Full-Time MSC 01 2 2088.123 B Biweekly 1 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099749727 1 Zwaschka,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T705 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC HrFac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2625 MnSCU S Cntrl Mankato TC 56002-1920 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1997 3/4/1997 3/4/1997 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 26 H Hourly 0 210 MN State College Faculty Yes
00099749727 2 Zwaschka,James D E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T535 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC Hr Fac E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2611 MnSCU MnWest Canby TC 56220 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/4/1997 3/4/1997 9/23/2010 P Part-Time MSCH 01 2 20 B Biweekly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111528549 0 Zweifel,Alyssa E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C462 MnSCU MnWest Worth CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2669 MnSCU MnWest Worthington CC 56187 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 10/22/2008 10/22/2008 8/23/2010 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 285.714 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109368072 0 Zwiefelhofer,Luke Anthony E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26U06N MnSCU WIN Classified GEN N-Z E Executive 001514 College Laboratory Srvc Spec E26U6 MnSCU Winona SU 55987-5838 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112237686 0 Zylstra,Judith AnnGreeley E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C452 MnSCU Rdgwtr WillmarCC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2668 MnSCU Ridgewater Willmar CC 56201 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 289.156 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00110689425 0 Zyvoloski,Michael Matthew E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26T082 MnSCU St Cloud TC Faculty E Executive 007845 Tech College Faculty E2606 MnSCU St Cloud TC 56303 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 348.837 B Biweekly 0 210 MN State College Faculty No
00113104332 0 Zywicki,BettyLou Killian E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C632 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC Faculty E Executive 007018 Community College Faculty E2684 MnSCU Fond du Lac CC 55720 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 P Part-Time MCCA 01 2 0 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031673565 0 Zywiec,Michele E26 MN St Colleges & Universities E26C571 AFSCME Unltd and Seasl FT E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E2680 MnSCU Inver Hills CC 55076 S Seasonal C Classified 2/5/1988 2/5/1988 2/5/1988 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038682369 2 Ackman,Linda M E44 Mn State Academies E441530 Health Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1979 10/5/2007 10/5/2007 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108313920 0 Ackmann,Sandra E E44 Mn State Academies E441324 MSAD TH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2004 12/6/2006 9/20/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108313920 1 Ackmann,Sandra E E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2004 2/4/2010 2/4/2010 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109763082 0 Adams,Carmen R E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00105514101 0 Akemann,Stacy L E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 V Provisional C Classified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/18/2003 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00012467961 0 Akemann,Victoria Ann E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1974 9/9/1974 12/28/1983 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.93 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012467961 1 Akemann,Victoria Ann E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1974 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00012467961 2 Akemann,Victoria Ann E44 Mn State Academies E441419 MSAB Teacher Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1974 9/24/2008 12/9/2009 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00058114089 0 Amundsen,Amy L E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 003682 Sign Language Interpreter Lead E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1995 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 P Part-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112152051 0 Amundsen,Jeffrey L E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112082454 0 Amundson,Amy E E44 Mn State Academies E441324 MSAD TH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112164426 0 Amundson,Brooke M E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026314596 0 Anderson,Carol J E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000686 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+20gr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1982 5/3/1982 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 15A 08 11 36.12 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
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00101190870 0 Anderson,Cheryl A E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1998 10/12/1998 8/28/2009 P Part-Time 4 63 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101190870 1 Anderson,Cheryl A E44 Mn State Academies E441329 MSAD Tate Hall Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1998 10/12/1998 8/28/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101432232 0 Anderson,Kirk Ellis E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1999 2/25/1999 9/8/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101432232 1 Anderson,Kirk Ellis E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1999 12/29/2005 9/8/2008 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101432232 2 Anderson,Kirk Ellis E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1999 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111579534 0 Angell,Susan C E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 I Intermittent 4 63 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108247590 0 Applegate,Jaci F E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2004 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 I Intermittent 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112118490 0 Argentina,Christopher M E44 Mn State Academies E441321 MSAD FH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.78 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042809580 0 Atchison,Joyce B E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1999 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042809580 1 Atchison,Joyce B E44 Mn State Academies E441419 MSAB Teacher Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1999 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042809580 2 Atchison,Joyce B E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1999 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026019675 0 Babcock,Alice M E44 Mn State Academies E441324 MSAD TH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1981 12/2/1981 11/30/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109742985 0 Baker,Keith D E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000684 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+20 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time 15A 04 10 30.62 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109743084 0 Baker,Rachel L E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00007600131 0 Balata,Janice M E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1983 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00007600131 1 Balata,Janice M E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1983 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00007600131 2 Balata,Janice M E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 T Temporary C Classified 10/5/1983 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110843865 0 Barnett,Teddie L E44 Mn State Academies E441324 MSAD TH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110843865 1 Barnett,Teddie L E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 I Intermittent 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108250857 0 Bateman,David W E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2004 8/31/2004 8/31/2004 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108250857 1 Bateman,David W E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2004 10/9/2007 10/9/2007 I Intermittent 4 63 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111463209 0 Bauer,Crystal B E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.76 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111463209 1 Bauer,Crystal B E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2008 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112950189 0 Beck,David P E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109260261 1 Becker,Tracey M E44 Mn State Academies E441419 MSAB Teacher Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2005 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109260261 2 Becker,Tracey M E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 002877 Braillist Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2005 8/28/2007 3/16/2009 P Part-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00102114045 0 Beedle,Timothy M. E44 Mn State Academies E441501 MSA Administration E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1999 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102068406 0 Berghoff,Robert R E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105308379 0 Beucler,Amanda R E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 10/19/2009 P Part-Time 4 63 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105308379 1 Beucler,Amanda R E44 Mn State Academies E441329 MSAD Tate Hall Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2001 4/22/2008 10/19/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00055970343 0 Bleninger,Karlene M E44 Mn State Academies E441530 Health Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00026537247 0 Blume,Darwin F E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1971 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 0.01 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112770306 0 Boatright,Jessica M E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012461823 0 Brand,Lola M E44 Mn State Academies E441501 MSA Administration E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1982 8/16/1982 7/27/2005 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112089780 0 Branden,Jason H E44 Mn State Academies E441321 MSAD FH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112089780 1 Branden,Jason H E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00092489265 4 Breitbach,Maria C E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2004 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112191948 0 Breyer,Shauna L E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00106434306 0 Bromley,Mark E E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2003 2/27/2003 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 34.8 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00019829304 0 Bronk,Patrick A E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1980 1/23/1980 2/6/1985 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00109152450 0 Brooks,Jayme L E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2005 10/20/2005 10/20/2005 P Part-Time 4 63 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020419146 0 Budahl,Carrie A E44 Mn State Academies E441501 MSA Administration E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1984 9/25/1984 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109822086 0 Burke,Emily A E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 4/2/2008 P Part-Time 15A 06 11 32.03 H Hourly 0.5 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00101301255 0 Caddy,Alex J E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 5/20/2002 1/6/1999 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101464011 0 Caddy,Meryl N E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1999 3/15/1999 3/6/2003 I Intermittent 4 63 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031912749 0 Caron,Karon J E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1987 11/17/2003 11/17/1993 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101432529 0 Caron,Sandra L E44 Mn State Academies E441309 MSAD Administration E Executive 000099 Audio Visual Educ Spec E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1999 2/22/1999 1/3/2005 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030788802 1 Cashin,Christine M E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1985 7/24/1985 9/1/2002 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00100438272 0 Cashman,Janine E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1998 1/13/2011 1/13/2011 I Intermittent 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101980098 0 Castle,Shelley E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1999 9/28/1999 9/28/1999 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101059497 0 Chavie,Joan S E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1998 9/3/1998 9/3/1998 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112090077 0 Christen,Charles J E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2009 9/11/2009 9/11/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046227555 0 Christesen,Bradley A E44 Mn State Academies E441321 MSAD FH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1977 9/6/1977 8/29/1979 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00048548016 0 Christesen,Lydia J E44 Mn State Academies E441324 MSAD TH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1979 1/31/1979 7/1/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00101983959 0 Clark,Constance E E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1999 10/4/1999 10/4/1999 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109152351 0 Clark,Jacqueline Elaine E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2005 10/20/2005 10/20/2005 P Part-Time 4 63 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016703478 0 Clark,Nancy E E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1978 9/14/1989 2/4/1992 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041802057 0 Clarke,Patricia L E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1969 8/18/1969 9/28/2006 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110298078 0 Cole,Heidi J E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00049493763 1 Corcoran-Miller,Shelly E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1989 11/27/1989 8/28/1997 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100989999 0 Correll,Jean R E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112164525 0 Crago,Vanessia K E44 Mn State Academies E441329 MSAD Tate Hall Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/11/2009 11/11/2009 11/11/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00078376617 0 Culhane,Lenora P E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1994 8/29/2004 7/14/1994 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112999590 0 Curran,Deanne L E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 I Intermittent 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00025883748 0 Czarnowski,Darlene M E44 Mn State Academies E441530 Health Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1982 1/24/2007 10/3/1984 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101824470 0 Davis,John C E44 Mn State Academies E441501 MSA Administration E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00101824470 1 Davis,John C E44 Mn State Academies E441501 MSA Administration E Executive 008904 MN Academies Director E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 8/19/1999 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 38.21 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112073049 0 Deaton,Christian S E44 Mn State Academies E441324 MSAD TH Residential E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2009 8/28/2009 8/28/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.95 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113035923 0 DeKarske,Diana S E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 I Intermittent 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00037938978 0 Deluca,Ernest G E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1972 10/24/1972 8/25/1982 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00006409755 0 Deshotel,LeRoy E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 002384 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+10gr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1989 3/15/1993 12/24/2001 F Full-Time 15A 07 11 35.24 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00048751956 1 Detjen,Paula J E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1989 8/1/1989 6/4/2003 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 37.1 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00044070543 0 Dierksen,Carol A E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1968 8/19/1968 1/9/2006 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 0.01 215 Residential Schools Education No
00105885648 0 Dirks,Randy K E44 Mn State Academies E441501 MSA Administration E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2002 6/3/2002 9/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110991573 0 Dirks,Rebecca K E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2008 2/5/2008 2/5/2008 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110991573 1 Dirks,Rebecca K E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2008 6/15/2008 6/15/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00090931599 0 Doane,Lori A E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 9/6/1995 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00090931599 1 Doane,Lori A E44 Mn State Academies E441329 MSAD Tate Hall Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1995 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105402924 1 Douglas,James Francis E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 2/11/2009 2/11/2009 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105402924 2 Douglas,James Francis E44 Mn State Academies E441419 MSAB Teacher Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2001 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112650318 0 Drewitz,Jill M E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111929598 0 Dugan,Courtney A E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 E Emergency C Classified 7/6/2009 7/11/2010 7/11/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106327386 1 Dugan,Janis M. E44 Mn State Academies E441405 MSAB Special Ed E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 8/29/2006 8/29/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110598147 0 Duncan,Robert R E44 Mn State Academies E441501 MSA Administration E Executive 008904 MN Academies Director E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 L Limited U Unclassified 8/14/2007 7/13/2010 7/13/2010 P Part-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 0.5 220 Manager No
00108238878 0 Ellenbecker,Rhonda D E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 8/17/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108238878 1 Ellenbecker,Rhonda D E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2004 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00023643774 0 Ellson,Brett A E44 Mn State Academies E441321 MSAD FH Residential E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1989 9/19/1989 4/1/1998 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.98 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013357971 1 Erickson,Lynn A E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1986 3/15/1986 8/21/1996 I Intermittent 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00059710563 0 Ferguson,Judy R E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1991 8/28/1991 11/20/1991 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00059710563 1 Ferguson,Judy R E44 Mn State Academies E441329 MSAD Tate Hall Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1991 8/28/1991 1/16/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00023548437 0 Finnegan,Nancy D E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1976 9/20/1976 9/20/1976 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00023548437 1 Finnegan,Nancy D E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000197 Cook E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1976 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 I Intermittent 3 60 13 17.41 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service No
00038370915 0 Finnegan,Randy J E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 000490 Painter E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1975 5/20/1975 3/17/1999 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111075525 0 Fisher,Benjamin J E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108161064 1 Fisher,Jeannie K. E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.78 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031209057 1 Fitzpatrick,Erlene M E44 Mn State Academies E441510 Business Office E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1975 8/8/1975 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046235475 0 Forsberg,Steven L E44 Mn State Academies E441321 MSAD FH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1981 3/5/1981 7/1/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00033496947 0 Freeman,Debra J E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1971 9/13/1971 12/31/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.88 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00033496947 1 Freeman,Debra J E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1971 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 I Intermittent 4 63 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108388863 0 Fuchs,Patricia M E44 Mn State Academies E441419 MSAB Teacher Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099271656 0 Gagner,Tiffany E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1996 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 I Intermittent 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00004325211 0 Gerhart,Mary E E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1989 9/9/1989 9/9/1989 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00056689776 0 Getman,Mary K E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1991 9/19/1991 9/19/1991 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112101759 0 Getman,Taiya J E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112101759 1 Getman,Taiya J E44 Mn State Academies E441329 MSAD Tate Hall Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101890998 0 Giefer,Noreen K E44 Mn State Academies E441530 Health Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112881582 0 Godwin,Katherine A E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 I Intermittent 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112881582 1 Godwin,Katherine A E44 Mn State Academies E441419 MSAB Teacher Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2011 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00055686906 0 Godwin,Mary Ann E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 8/28/1998 F Full-Time 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00113035824 0 Goebel,Sharon M E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112645566 0 Gonzalez,Gabriel E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 V Provisional C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/20/2010 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 23.27 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111692790 0 Gonzalez,Melissa W E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 I Intermittent 15A 09 11 34.8 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00062808075 0 Gora,Janet M E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1991 7/1/1992 3/11/1994 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012577455 0 Graham,Pamela R E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1981 9/18/1981 9/18/1981 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00012577455 1 Graham,Pamela R E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000197 Cook E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1981 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 I Intermittent 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service No
00034724052 1 Gramse,Kathryn L E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1988 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112881681 0 Greeney,Jennifer L E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 I Intermittent 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099119493 1 Griswold,Jane M. E44 Mn State Academies E441324 MSAD TH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1996 8/24/2003 8/24/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100396989 0 Gustafson,Jay R E44 Mn State Academies E441321 MSAD FH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1997 11/23/1997 11/23/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101140776 1 Hacker,JoAnne M E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1998 9/25/1998 11/9/1998 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.76 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024108084 0 Hagen,Martina E E44 Mn State Academies E441501 MSA Administration E Executive 000499 Personnel Director 1 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1980 7/28/1980 11/24/1997 F Full-Time N16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111877425 0 Halvorson,Renae L E44 Mn State Academies E441530 Health Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2009 5/28/2009 5/28/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112064634 0 Hamilton,Beth A E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 V Provisional C Classified 8/28/2009 8/28/2009 8/28/2009 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 31.12 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00031775931 0 Hanson,Donna J E44 Mn State Academies E441309 MSAD Administration E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1988 4/7/1988 3/8/1995 F Full-Time 4 63 13 21.67 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112609035 0 Harris,Delbert P E44 Mn State Academies E441510 Business Office E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00079550955 0 Heise,Michele E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1994 8/30/1995 9/4/1996 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00063292878 0 Helleson,Debra A E44 Mn State Academies E441405 MSAB Special Ed E Executive 002561 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 2 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1992 1/6/1992 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111711501 0 Hetletvedt,Dean A E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107347482 0 Heuston,Susan E E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000686 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+20gr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2003 6/9/2003 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 15A 08 11 32.93 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00107346294 0 Hill,Dawn K E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2003 8/12/2003 8/12/2003 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 31.12 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00107820702 1 Hill,Ronald J E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2004 3/10/2006 9/2/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107820702 2 Hill,Ronald J E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2004 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 P Part-Time 4 63 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023506065 1 Hillesheim,Jason C E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1987 7/8/2007 7/8/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023506065 2 Hillesheim,Jason C E44 Mn State Academies E441419 MSAB Teacher Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1987 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108035037 0 Holton,Lisa R E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 7/12/2004 3/2/2011 I Intermittent 15A 06 11 32.03 H Hourly 0.01 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00027714258 0 Hopwood,Michael V E44 Mn State Academies E441501 MSA Administration E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1982 3/31/1986 7/1/2008 F Full-Time N16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112612599 0 Horejsi,Craig A E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 002383 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+30 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 V Provisional C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 15A 05 10 24.66 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00012431727 0 Hortop,Ann L E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1973 8/13/1973 10/21/2004 F Full-Time 3 62 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00076896765 0 Hottle,Stuart D E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1994 5/1/1994 5/1/1994 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00076896765 1 Hottle,Stuart D E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1994 5/1/1994 2/24/1995 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00087730929 0 Hottle,Tammy K E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1995 5/19/1995 5/19/1995 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102149586 0 Hubmer,Sabrina Overlie E44 Mn State Academies E441329 MSAD Tate Hall Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 2/28/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102149586 1 Hubmer,Sabrina Overlie E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2000 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 I Intermittent 4 63 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102149586 2 Hubmer,Sabrina Overlie E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2000 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00107615277 0 Hubmer,Steven R E44 Mn State Academies E441321 MSAD FH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2003 10/6/2003 10/6/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107615277 1 Hubmer,Steven R E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2003 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 I Intermittent 4 63 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030794940 0 Jandro,Helen M E44 Mn State Academies E441530 Health Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1985 3/22/1985 4/18/1986 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112770108 0 Jansen,Samantha M E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 I Intermittent 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00069682932 0 Jenkins,Barbara J E44 Mn State Academies E441324 MSAD TH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1992 10/13/2007 12/11/1992 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.68 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00062802828 0 Jenkins,Edward John E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1991 11/14/2006 10/5/1994 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112028499 0 Jenkins,Keshia M E44 Mn State Academies E441324 MSAD TH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112808718 0 Jenkins,Roxana R E44 Mn State Academies E441329 MSAD Tate Hall Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/11/2010 11/11/2010 11/11/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112808718 1 Jenkins,Roxana R E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/11/2010 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 I Intermittent 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111695364 0 Jindra,Jamie L E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2009 1/27/2009 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 25.55 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111695364 1 Jindra,Jamie L E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2009 1/27/2009 1/27/2009 I Intermittent 4 63 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111695364 2 Jindra,Jamie L E44 Mn State Academies E441419 MSAB Teacher Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2009 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 215 Residential Schools Education No
00069403851 0 Johnson,Mark A E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112154625 0 Johnson,Stacy A E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2009 11/4/2009 11/4/2009 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112747338 0 Jones,Lee P E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2010 9/24/2010 9/24/2010 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112747338 1 Jones,Lee P E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2010 9/24/2010 9/24/2010 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00079566795 0 Katzung,Barbara N E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1994 2/16/2005 8/29/1994 P Part-Time 4 63 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112176405 0 Kauss,Kelly M E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2009 11/24/2009 11/24/2009 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 37.1 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00112831983 0 Keath,Eric L E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112831983 1 Keath,Eric L E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2010 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102213441 0 Keath,Kristi L E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2000 1/31/2000 1/31/2000 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102213441 1 Keath,Kristi L E44 Mn State Academies E441329 MSAD Tate Hall Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2000 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00033205491 0 Keough,Velada M E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1974 6/17/1968 9/2/2009 I Intermittent 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112649427 0 Kerrigan,Renee M E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105750909 0 Kes,Jill M E44 Mn State Academies E441501 MSA Administration E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2002 2/22/2002 2/22/2002 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111947814 0 Kes,Rebecca J E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 E Emergency C Classified 7/7/2009 7/11/2010 7/11/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111947814 1 Kes,Rebecca J E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 E Emergency C Classified 7/7/2009 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00057014793 0 Kitzman,Ruth A E44 Mn State Academies E441324 MSAD TH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1990 10/29/1990 7/13/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109294713 0 Klatt,Kelly R E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.55 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109294713 1 Klatt,Kelly R E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2006 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107713683 0 Kleeberger,Renee L E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/2003 12/23/2003 12/23/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107713683 1 Kleeberger,Renee L E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/2003 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00015964443 0 Kopp,Therese R E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1992 11/4/1992 8/27/1997 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.98 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111498057 0 Koziolek,Cynthia K E44 Mn State Academies E441530 Health Services E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112095324 0 Kraemer,Nicole A E44 Mn State Academies E441324 MSAD TH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00000186615 0 Kramer,Sally F E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1977 12/5/1977 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00105409458 0 Kunkel,Andrea K E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2001 9/7/2001 10/22/2001 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00023844150 0 Lacy,Gene G E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 9/18/1985 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111763080 0 Lamison,Janna L P E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 T Temporary C Classified 3/19/2009 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106049394 0 Langeslag,Julie A E44 Mn State Academies E441405 MSAB Special Ed E Executive 002563 Physical Therapy Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111725658 0 LaVoi,Jason T E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111561021 0 LaVoi,Martha J E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 I Intermittent 4 63 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107517267 0 LaVoi-Felmlee,Wendy A E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2003 9/30/2010 9/30/2010 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00007862382 0 Lemieux,Mary M E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1976 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 I Intermittent 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00075513141 1 Lenway,Carol A E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1994 2/10/1994 9/2/1997 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00075513141 2 Lenway,Carol A E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1994 2/10/1994 9/13/2001 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113122944 0 Lipinski,Mary L E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107889309 2 Livesay,Crystal G E44 Mn State Academies E441321 MSAD FH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2004 1/7/2007 1/7/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.78 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041969862 0 Lockner,Debra K E44 Mn State Academies E441530 Health Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1981 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038654253 1 Losen,Anne L E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1978 6/7/1978 8/23/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.98 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043401402 0 Louis,Betty B E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1968 6/17/1999 6/17/1999 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099287298 0 Ludwig,Bonnie M E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1996 11/5/1996 11/13/1996 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.88 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00105375897 1 Lynch,Angela F E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2001 8/28/2001 9/30/2002 P Part-Time 4 63 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.88 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016495974 0 Markeson-Evenstad,Nancy J E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1981 7/23/1981 2/4/2004 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111843072 0 McCree,Robyn A E44 Mn State Academies E441329 MSAD Tate Hall Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2009 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111843072 1 McCree,Robyn A E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2009 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101791602 0 McDevitt,Nanette E E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1999 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 P Part-Time 15A 09 11 37.1 H Hourly 0.75 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00102933468 0 McDonald,Daniel G E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109825947 0 Meinhardt,Jeremy M E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 V Provisional C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 27.86 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109825848 0 Meinhardt,Pamela K E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 002383 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+30 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 V Provisional C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time 15A 05 10 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109206504 0 Melchert,Amanda S E44 Mn State Academies E441329 MSAD Tate Hall Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109206504 1 Melchert,Amanda S E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2005 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112064535 0 Mendenhall,Gregory A E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 V Provisional C Classified 8/28/2009 8/28/2009 8/28/2009 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 22.33 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112721499 1 Mendenhall,Kallie A E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2010 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 I Intermittent 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112721499 2 Mendenhall,Kallie A E44 Mn State Academies E441329 MSAD Tate Hall Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2010 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112643982 0 Mensing,Ashleigh C E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 28.32 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00099101673 0 Meyer,Gerald T E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 000146 Carpenter E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1996 7/8/1998 3/4/1996 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109146213 0 Miller,Hope C E44 Mn State Academies E441321 MSAD FH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2005 10/16/2005 10/16/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112701402 0 Miller,Theresa J E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041399622 0 Miner,Lois J E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1971 12/27/2004 12/27/2004 I Intermittent 3 55 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003292938 1 Mitchell,Linda L E44 Mn State Academies E441503 Administrators E Executive 008510 MN Academies Administrator E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/28/1975 4/28/1975 3/22/2004 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 54.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00009318276 1 Mitchell,Roxane H E44 Mn State Academies E441501 MSA Administration E Executive 008904 MN Academies Director E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/30/1982 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 42.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112164327 0 Mogren,Kari D E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2009 11/10/2009 11/10/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112162941 0 Monson,Kimberly S E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011662596 1 Moravec,Rosemary E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1984 11/4/1996 4/27/2005 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00033842061 0 Morris,Ronald K E44 Mn State Academies E441321 MSAD FH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1978 7/31/1978 9/12/1979 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.98 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012460932 0 Mottl,Cynthia M E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1981 4/21/1981 8/27/1991 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105466680 0 Mottl,Rebecca A E44 Mn State Academies E441321 MSAD FH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2001 9/12/2001 9/12/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105143148 0 Mullenmeister,Eric D. E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 3/13/2002 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038175588 0 Needham,Linda E E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1973 9/8/1987 10/12/2005 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106983162 0 Needham,Meghan A E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 V Provisional C Classified 5/14/2003 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 26.49 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00108999000 0 Needham,Sara K E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 8/23/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108999000 1 Needham,Sara K E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2005 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 I Intermittent 4 63 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030795831 0 Nelson,Jerome M E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1982 12/22/1982 1/3/2005 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00003558753 0 Netzel,Angelica R E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1982 1/13/1982 4/1/1998 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.98 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00101737746 0 Nicholson,Victoria L E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.93 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101737746 1 Nicholson,Victoria L E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 1/11/2010 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102101868 1 Nimbar,Paul A. E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 10/24/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00067965480 0 Noble,Linda K E44 Mn State Academies E441510 Business Office E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1992 9/11/1992 9/7/1994 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112950981 0 Norby,Lisa M E44 Mn State Academies E441324 MSAD TH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2011 2/4/2011 2/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.68 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107514792 0 Nordmeyer,Holly M E44 Mn State Academies E441405 MSAB Special Ed E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2003 8/6/2003 8/6/2003 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00106406487 0 O'Connor,Ashley M E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/2003 2/10/2003 2/10/2003 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106406487 1 O'Connor,Ashley M E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/2003 7/6/2003 7/6/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00015943158 0 O'Connor,Julie A E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 003690 State Prog Admin Supervisor E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1977 4/18/1977 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015943158 1 O'Connor,Julie A E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1977 5/11/2004 5/11/2004 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00008753283 0 Odegard,Janice M E44 Mn State Academies E441324 MSAD TH Residential E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1972 9/6/1972 8/22/2006 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.98 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020150559 0 O'Donnell,Kim M E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1982 1/11/1982 1/11/1982 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.95 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112140369 0 Ohlemann,Michaela A E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2009 10/21/2009 10/21/2009 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00082286523 2 Olson,David J E44 Mn State Academies E441309 MSAD Administration E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1995 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112831884 0 Olson,Dawn Marie E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 T Temporary C Classified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00081920223 0 Olson,Jody L E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 002384 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+10gr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 8/14/2006 9/16/1998 F Full-Time 15A 07 11 35.24 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00108315900 0 Olson,Mary C E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2004 9/27/2004 9/27/2004 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00108315900 1 Olson,Mary C E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2004 2/5/2008 2/5/2008 I Intermittent 4 63 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112831785 0 Olson,Patty K E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 T Temporary C Classified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108877725 0 Ongjoco,Joyce E E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 000684 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+20 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2005 7/5/2005 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 15A 04 10 30.62 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00113023944 0 Oredson,Danielle R E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 I Intermittent 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109833867 1 Pemrick,Evelyn M E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 V Provisional C Classified 8/24/2006 2/7/2007 2/28/2009 P Part-Time 15A 06 11 28.32 H Hourly 0.4 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112609233 0 Pepin,Donald D E44 Mn State Academies E441510 Business Office E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034679106 1 Perron-Southworth,Shirley A E44 Mn State Academies E441530 Health Services E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1985 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109378170 0 Peters,Annette M E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 003683 Sign Language Interpreter Spec E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042807699 0 Pirkl,Vicki A E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000197 Cook E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1976 6/30/1976 4/2/2007 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106982172 0 Pofahl,Kari A E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2003 5/14/2003 8/4/2004 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 30.18 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00031551597 0 Poore,Kenneth J E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1981 11/18/1981 1/8/1986 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00032748111 0 Potter,James E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1963 8/29/1963 9/9/1997 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00032748111 1 Potter,James E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1963 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107522217 0 Pudas,Russell D E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2003 8/29/2004 8/29/2004 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 32.03 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111644478 1 Quinlan,Desiree S E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2009 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.53 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111644478 2 Quinlan,Desiree S E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2009 9/24/2010 9/24/2010 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041980455 0 Raaen,Joel W E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1979 1/11/1979 7/1/1983 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.98 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110477565 0 Rabe,Sarah J E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 30.18 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00067535523 1 Rademacher,Dina E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1992 9/2/1992 1/29/2003 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112934250 0 Rayman,Sandra K E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 T Temporary C Classified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112934250 1 Rayman,Sandra K E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000197 Cook E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 T Temporary C Classified 1/24/2011 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 I Intermittent 3 60 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100165131 0 Regitschnig,Shirley Lee E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016444791 0 Reid,Denise A E44 Mn State Academies E441309 MSAD Administration E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1977 1/24/1977 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026546949 0 Reuvers,Donna J E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1969 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026546949 1 Reuvers,Donna J E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1969 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026546949 2 Reuvers,Donna J E44 Mn State Academies E441419 MSAB Teacher Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1969 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099708048 0 Rheault,Sara L A E44 Mn State Academies E441309 MSAD Administration E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 8/17/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00058193586 2 Robinson,Kathleen M E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1991 1/9/1991 4/3/1991 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00079565211 0 Robley,Dale W E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 000686 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+20gr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1994 8/30/1994 6/14/1995 F Full-Time 15A 08 11 36.12 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00106024347 1 Ross,Tamara E E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2002 11/11/2010 11/11/2010 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109738827 0 Roth,Kathryn A E44 Mn State Academies E441501 MSA Administration E Executive 002189 Dietitian 1 Supervisor E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100312740 0 Rud,Daniel J E44 Mn State Academies E441321 MSAD FH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1997 10/3/1997 10/3/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101984454 0 Rud,Randi A E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 8/28/2009 P Part-Time 4 63 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101984454 1 Rud,Randi A E44 Mn State Academies E441329 MSAD Tate Hall Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/8/2008 8/28/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00048129543 0 Rux,Patricia L E44 Mn State Academies E441510 Business Office E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1982 4/1/1982 6/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016800597 0 Sanborn,Joann I E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1981 9/14/1981 4/1/1998 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.98 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00022028589 0 Sand,Audrey J E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1971 8/25/2005 3/9/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011863170 0 Sandberg,Michael J E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1970 9/23/1970 8/28/2006 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011863170 1 Sandberg,Michael J E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1970 2/14/2008 2/14/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00092440656 1 Sather,Merri Joy E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1995 10/9/1995 2/12/1997 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112894254 0 Schaefer,Zachary J E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 I Intermittent 4 63 13 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107918514 0 Schafer,Jeffrey A E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2004 9/20/2006 4/13/2004 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00087653313 0 Schafer,Lynn C E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1995 7/9/1995 7/9/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.93 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101263932 0 Schahn,Rosemarie E44 Mn State Academies E441530 Health Services E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 I Intermittent 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00014778819 0 Schendel,Jeanne L E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1971 9/8/2008 3/14/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.56 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00022193028 0 Scherfenberg,M J E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000800 Dining Hall Coordinator E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1973 2/1/1973 8/11/1986 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00106179579 0 Schnoor,Paula B E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2002 9/30/2002 9/30/2002 I Intermittent 4 63 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106179579 1 Schnoor,Paula B E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2002 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00041795028 0 Schoenbauer,Thomas J E44 Mn State Academies E441510 Business Office E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1974 9/11/2006 3/17/1982 I Intermittent N16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 0.01 217 Confidential No
00035372403 0 Schuenke,Lisa M E44 Mn State Academies E441324 MSAD TH Residential E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/11/1987 11/11/1987 8/27/2001 P Part-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.98 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110856735 0 Schwartz,Mark N E44 Mn State Academies E441501 MSA Administration E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110856735 1 Schwartz,Mark N E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 1/16/2009 1/16/2009 I Intermittent 15A 06 11 28.32 H Hourly 0.01 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00018262926 0 Schweisthal,Janice M E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1983 11/30/1983 4/6/2005 I Intermittent 3 55 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00033211728 0 Schweisthal,Karen G E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1975 5/22/1975 9/1/1976 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00008762886 0 Schweisthal,Theresa M E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1989 9/15/1989 2/21/2007 I Intermittent 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102936438 0 Scissons,Daniel J E44 Mn State Academies E441501 MSA Administration E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 5/6/2003 F Full-Time N14F 14 15 34.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112642398 0 Seykora,Tara J E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00031335282 0 Shallbetter,Elizabeth G E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 002384 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms+Lic+10gr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 15A 07 11 35.24 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00105378867 0 Shank,Randall A E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 8/22/2001 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111275208 0 Shanley,Michelle J E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112117500 0 Shevlin,Cheryl A E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111580722 0 Siebert,Jeffrey L E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00035242515 0 Silkey,Jean M E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000197 Cook E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1984 5/23/1984 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00073562742 0 Skjeveland,Diane M E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1993 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046601775 0 Skjeveland,Janet E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1976 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103086819 0 Skjeveland,Lisa P E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 V Provisional C Classified 1/24/2001 10/11/2007 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 24.66 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112644873 0 Smolen Schaefer,Ariane J E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 001937 Sign Language Interpreter E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102999798 0 Snitker,Amanda S E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 10/9/2006 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102999798 1 Snitker,Amanda S E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030800979 0 Spicer,Steven F E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1976 4/19/1976 2/23/1983 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00081807066 0 Spicer,Stuart A E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1995 7/14/1997 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034724052 0 Stadler,Kathryn L E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1988 6/17/1988 6/17/1988 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109825452 0 Stadler,Sandra J E44 Mn State Academies E441405 MSAB Special Ed E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 37.1 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00030791277 0 Stam,Brian M E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1981 12/22/1981 12/5/1990 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030791277 1 Stam,Brian M E44 Mn State Academies E441328 MSAD Frechette Hall Intermitt E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1981 11/21/2006 11/21/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112358268 0 Stanek,Brittney J E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 V Provisional C Classified 4/1/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 25.55 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00027078381 0 Stender,Ellen J E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1989 5/5/1989 5/6/1992 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027078381 1 Stender,Ellen J E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1989 5/5/1989 9/15/1997 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023227776 0 Stoeckel,Richard C E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 001045 Security Guard E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1972 7/10/1972 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111730608 0 Stowe,Stevie N E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2009 3/10/2009 3/10/2009 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038663856 0 Telschow,Connie M E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1976 8/25/1976 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111226302 0 Trebelhorn,Kenneth W E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 000598 Rehabilitation Program Spec 3 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00014842278 0 Tripp,Carmen M E44 Mn State Academies E441419 MSAB Teacher Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1966 1/30/2006 8/7/2006 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012430836 0 Truax,Thomas K E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 002220 Grounds & Roads Mntc Coord E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1974 12/16/1974 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 3 64 13 23.34 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105029694 0 Tuin,Ronald  W E44 Mn State Academies E441419 MSAB Teacher Ints E Executive 000683 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2001 4/23/2001 4/23/2001 I Intermittent 15A 02 10 19.53 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107948907 0 Van Hecke,Bridget N E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2004 5/4/2004 5/4/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107948907 1 Van Hecke,Bridget N E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2004 7/7/2008 1/15/2010 I Intermittent 4 63 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00033831369 0 Velzke,Mary Ellen E44 Mn State Academies E441540 Student Nutrition E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1981 8/28/1981 8/28/1981 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00105099786 0 Vigesaa,Kerry L E44 Mn State Academies E441502 Human Resources Office E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2001 4/16/2007 6/27/2011 F Full-Time N7 63 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00008034444 0 Vigesaa,Mel P E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1971 8/25/2005 8/25/2005 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101807541 0 Virnig,Chester H E44 Mn State Academies E441310 MSAD Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1999 7/28/2004 8/19/1999 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00101083554 0 Voegele,Jennifer A E44 Mn State Academies E441421 MSAB Residential E Executive 003661 Residential Prog Lead E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1998 9/10/1998 11/9/2005 P Part-Time 4 66 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.98 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101083554 1 Voegele,Jennifer A E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1998 9/10/1998 4/28/2011 I Intermittent 4 63 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112796739 0 Vollbrecht,Sara D E44 Mn State Academies E441429 MSAB Intermittent Staff E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2010 11/4/2010 11/3/2010 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008743581 0 Vranek,Alyce A E44 Mn State Academies E441502 Human Resources Office E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1973 4/25/1973 2/26/2008 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00043064010 0 Wadekamper,Timothy J E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1987 8/31/1987 3/11/1992 F Full-Time 3 63 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109374705 0 Wagner,Kelly J E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2006 2/21/2006 2/21/2006 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109374705 1 Wagner,Kelly J E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2006 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102790611 0 Wagner,Kristine A E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2000 8/29/2000 8/29/2000 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106050384 0 Waldera,Patrick M E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00082562040 0 Walsh,William P E44 Mn State Academies E441511 MSA Maintenance E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1995 3/15/1995 8/28/1995 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111256794 0 Ward,Billie K E44 Mn State Academies E441501 MSA Administration E Executive 003416 Educ Supv Due Process E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00093721122 1 Warwick,JoAn E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 002707 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+40 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1995 11/9/1995 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112839408 0 Warwick,Suzanne E E44 Mn State Academies E441317 MSAD SEPA Intermittents E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2010 12/10/2010 12/10/2010 I Intermittent 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112839408 1 Warwick,Suzanne E E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002382 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+10 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2010 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 I Intermittent 15A 03 10 20.97 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00086113269 0 Wasilowski,Lisa D E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1995 10/4/2006 8/25/2009 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 26.49 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00061750260 0 Weidt,Nancy R E44 Mn State Academies E441405 MSAB Special Ed E Executive 000685 Special Teacher:Ma/Ms/5yr+Lic E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1991 8/27/1991 7/27/1994 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00042968475 0 Weller,Tamera L E44 Mn State Academies E441311 MSAD SEPAs E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 9/3/1997 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00057887181 0 Welton,Colleen M E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 002383 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+30 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 V Provisional C Classified 1/3/1991 1/3/1991 8/24/1994 F Full-Time 15A 05 10 32.03 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00041138955 0 Wente,Katherine A E44 Mn State Academies E441309 MSAD Administration E Executive 000070 Group Supervisor Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 T Temporary C Classified 10/28/1967 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00061662843 0 Wiebler,Shannon T E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1991 8/31/1993 8/31/1993 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012455487 0 Wilde,Linda A E44 Mn State Academies E441324 MSAD TH Residential E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1971 8/23/1971 7/7/1976 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.98 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110020878 0 Wilson,Stonie R E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2006 9/12/2007 11/27/2006 P Part-Time 4 63 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110020878 1 Wilson,Stonie R E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2006 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112073940 0 Windhorst,Beth A E44 Mn State Academies E441305 MSAD Special Ed E Executive 003701 Special Teacher:MA/MS+Lic+30gr E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2009 8/28/2009 8/28/2009 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 37.1 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00082144359 0 Worden,Jeannette E44 Mn State Academies E441405 MSAB Special Ed E Executive 001052 Rehabilitation Couns Career E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1995 1/17/1995 1/17/1995 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037478232 0 Young,Barbara A E44 Mn State Academies E441319 MSAD Teachers Ints E Executive 002383 Special Teacher:Ba/Bs+Lic+30 E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1976 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 I Intermittent 15A 05 10 32.03 H Hourly 0.01 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00017198775 1 Zabel,Stacy E E44 Mn State Academies E441411 MSAB Special Ed Prog Asst E Executive 002580 Special Education Program Asst E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 11/16/2004 P Part-Time 4 63 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.93 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00017198775 2 Zabel,Stacy E E44 Mn State Academies E441418 MSAB Dorm Intermittents E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110645172 0 Zweber,Nicole L E44 Mn State Academies E441410 MSAB Teachers E Executive 002081 Music Therapist Senior E44FA Mn State Academies 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111882771 0 Aasgaard,Kimberly A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 000414 Laborer General E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 6/4/2009 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112325994 0 Adelmann,Kristina M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/5/2010 3/5/2010 3/5/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00081300087 0 Adelmann,Peggy A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770100 Director's Office E Executive 008722 Zoo Strategic Services Dir E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112609332 0 Ahnemann,Tyler R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 8/11/2010 2/3/2011 2/3/2011 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111710808 0 Amevo,Charles K E77 MN Zoological Garden E770202 Finance E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112957812 0 Amidon,Sarah Jean E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 2/3/2011 2/3/2011 2/3/2011 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109942965 0 Anderson,Erikka J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/25/2007 10/25/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051812442 0 Anderson,Karla J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1990 6/8/1992 6/8/1992 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111196899 0 Anderson,Kristy A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 I Intermittent 3 61 12 15.33 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031698216 0 Andres,Richard E77 MN Zoological Garden E770214 Facilities Maintenance E Executive 000761 Welder E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1980 5/27/1980 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030330630 0 Appel,Donald J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770206 Physical Plant E Executive 001075 Pwr Plt Chief Engineer E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1977 9/28/1977 10/9/1991 F Full-Time 16E 18 8 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00076343949 0 Armstrong,Judy C E77 MN Zoological Garden E770403 Zoomobile E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1994 4/12/1994 4/12/1994 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100547766 0 Arndt,Debora E77 MN Zoological Garden E770308 Animal Health E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1998 3/1/1998 3/1/1998 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111722292 0 Bagley,Erinn K E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2009 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111099582 0 Barthel,Benjamin W E77 MN Zoological Garden E770214 Facilities Maintenance E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2008 4/22/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033445665 0 Barthel,Eugene A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770200 Deputy Director's Office E Executive 002523 Physical Plant Mgr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1976 6/14/1976 1/13/1992 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109407276 0 Beach,Lindsey M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 003662 Zoo Farm Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2006 3/9/2006 3/9/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00050886990 0 Beard,Trent E77 MN Zoological Garden E770214 Facilities Maintenance E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1990 2/27/1990 2/22/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047205873 0 Beem,Jennifer J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770307 Marine Mammals E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1989 4/18/1989 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113103540 0 Belcher,Jessica E77 MN Zoological Garden E770215 Sales Office E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042116481 1 Belden,Sandra T E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1979 4/11/1979 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112072950 0 Benson,Sara A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770212 Communications E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2009 8/29/2009 8/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035616042 2 Benusa,Ann M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1987 4/21/1987 8/20/1997 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109146312 0 Bernier,Jean C E77 MN Zoological Garden E770214 Facilities Maintenance E Executive 000146 Carpenter E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112541220 0 Betz,Heather M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770307 Marine Mammals E Executive 001845 Interpret Naturalist Aide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 6/26/2010 6/26/2010 6/26/2010 P Part-Time 7 61 12 14.61 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00005915349 0 Biesinger,James L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770208 Construction E Executive 001664 Exhibit Designer E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00111903561 0 Biesinger,Lauren A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 6/15/2009 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016982460 0 Bjork-Groebner,Cynthia E77 MN Zoological Garden E770303 Northern Trail E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112428756 0 Blaeser,Bailee M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102986136 1 Blaha,Francis R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770203 Health & Safety E Executive 001045 Security Guard E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2000 11/30/2000 4/19/2010 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105093747 0 Bleichner,Susan G E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2001 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109688535 0 Bloemke,Shannon M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770307 Marine Mammals E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2006 10/20/2009 10/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112339656 0 Boeser,Alexander J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/20/2010 3/20/2010 3/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112479939 0 Boeser,Tiffany L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 000414 Laborer General E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 6/6/2010 6/6/2010 6/6/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111713085 0 Bohlken,Jessica E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2009 3/28/2010 3/28/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109584585 0 Borer,Lauren R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 6/3/2006 1/29/2010 1/29/2010 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109094832 0 Boyd-Smith,Stephen M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770400 Education Office E Executive 003304 Interpret Naturalist 3 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111183831 0 Brady,Cassandra R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/28/2008 6/14/2011 6/14/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00080484327 0 Brauch,Robert F E77 MN Zoological Garden E770207 Heating Plant E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1994 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111907719 0 Braun,Amanda M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770403 Zoomobile E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 E Emergency C Classified 6/17/2009 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019615662 0 Braziel,Connie E77 MN Zoological Garden E770010 Deputy Director E Executive 008776 Zoo Deputy Director E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/7/1971 7/31/1991 8/28/2000 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 57.6 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100771308 1 Breckheimer,Tara E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 10/14/1999 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100771308 2 Breckheimer,Tara E77 MN Zoological Garden E770215 Sales Office E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 5/12/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.89 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112428261 0 Breuer,Jennifer L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112438557 0 Brezina,Sue AB E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/21/2010 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 P Part-Time 3 61 12 14.34 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112180959 0 Britton,Edward E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770219 Project Management E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112643487 0 Brodigan,Kevin G E77 MN Zoological Garden E770207 Heating Plant E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111879900 0 Brown,Brittney A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2009 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112418361 0 Brownell,Megan L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2010 5/11/2010 5/11/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00007830702 0 Broz,Roger A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 002100 Automotive Mechanic Lead E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1978 2/8/1978 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101194335 0 Budd,Deborah A. E77 MN Zoological Garden E770218 Membership Office E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1998 4/17/2008 4/17/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00107925048 0 Budd,Robin E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2004 4/27/2004 9/8/2004 P Part-Time 3 61 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00106040583 0 Buser,Wendy M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2002 8/8/2002 10/5/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112736943 0 Cahill,Daniel R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770307 Marine Mammals E Executive 001845 Interpret Naturalist Aide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 E Emergency C Classified 9/17/2010 10/9/2011 9/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 61 12 14.61 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109249074 0 Carlson,Christopher R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770214 Facilities Maintenance E Executive 000490 Painter E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112470138 0 Chevalier,John M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770210 Horticulture E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 6/1/2010 6/13/2011 6/13/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 14 13.74 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00083285136 0 Clark,Patricia A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1995 9/28/2001 9/28/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103007124 0 Clemetson,Delaina J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2000 5/2/2004 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101239974 0 Cole,Neil E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1998 11/20/1998 12/6/2000 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00108707247 0 Collins,Christine L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2005 5/12/2005 5/12/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027850977 0 Commers,Cheryl Ann White E77 MN Zoological Garden E770400 Education Office E Executive 000754 Chief Of Volunteer Services E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1978 6/26/1978 8/28/1992 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110424204 0 Connelly,Gus H E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2007 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00064905885 0 Connolly,Bruce A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770400 Education Office E Executive 001634 Interpretive Naturalist Supv 2 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1992 4/4/1993 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030103623 0 Conrad,Richard A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770207 Heating Plant E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 7/18/1979 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112328667 0 Cook,Maria R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/11/2010 3/11/2010 3/11/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112195017 0 Couming Nemetz,Hannah R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00106360947 0 Crook,Donald A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770403 Zoomobile E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2003 4/29/2005 4/29/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112994442 0 Crosbie,Kelly A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 003662 Zoo Farm Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 3/3/2011 3/3/2011 3/3/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099872190 0 Cruz,David R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770300 Biological Programs Office E Executive 003803 Zoo Supervisor E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1997 5/5/1997 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105031377 0 Damian,Carlos A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2001 5/7/2001 5/7/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111166506 1 Darst,Leah E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 5/21/2008 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038063619 0 DeCorsey,Pamela M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770303 Northern Trail E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1978 5/10/1978 9/7/1982 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113024241 0 Desch,Sarah Jean E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/25/2011 3/25/2011 3/25/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099963072 1 Devens,Dawn E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1997 6/9/1997 8/20/1997 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.95 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099963072 2 Devens,Dawn E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1997 6/9/1997 4/20/1998 I Intermittent 3 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111587058 0 DeYoung,Katie L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2008 12/5/2008 12/5/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.35 206 Clerical Yes
00102088206 0 Dilly,Ace M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1999 12/1/1999 12/1/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113032359 0 Dionne,Matthew Paul E77 MN Zoological Garden E770203 Health & Safety E Executive 003529 Emergency Medical Tech E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 I Intermittent 3 64 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111130767 0 Dodge,Jessica L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770215 Sales Office E Executive 002988 Recreational Fac Market Spec E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2008 5/9/2008 5/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112141062 0 Dolejs,Sarah A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770202 Finance E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2009 10/22/2009 10/22/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112705560 0 Dolejsi,Megan K E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 9/7/2010 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 14.03 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00107830008 0 Donovan,Kenneth W E77 MN Zoological Garden E770214 Facilities Maintenance E Executive 000490 Painter E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2004 2/27/2004 2/27/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112542903 0 Dowd,Addison C E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 6/23/2010 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112391928 0 Draper,Brooke M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770215 Sales Office E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2010 4/25/2010 4/25/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105851097 0 Duchild,Rebecca J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770302 Aquariums E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106944849 0 Dunaway,Amber L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770303 Northern Trail E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2003 4/25/2005 4/25/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112451130 0 Eckhoff,Vanessa A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770307 Marine Mammals E Executive 001845 Interpret Naturalist Aide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/23/2010 5/23/2010 5/23/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 12 14.61 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023459238 0 Edwards,Lucinda M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770200 Deputy Director's Office E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1978 5/5/1978 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102776454 0 Ehmke,Lee C. E77 MN Zoological Garden E770000 Minnesota Zoo Div Directors E Executive 008157 Dir Zoological Gardens E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 F Full-Time CITA 06 2 105.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108673488 0 Eide,Jessica L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770210 Horticulture E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2005 10/12/2006 4/19/2005 F Full-Time 3 58 14 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00100678050 0 Emmer,Laura E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 I Intermittent 3 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113007114 0 Enders,Angela M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/15/2011 3/15/2011 3/15/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00013025034 0 Erdahl,Lars P E77 MN Zoological Garden E770100 Director's Office E Executive 003592 Zoo Education Director E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/21/1989 3/21/1989 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110375001 0 Estebo,Shauna M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2007 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034695837 0 Estebo,Steven A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770304 Birds E Executive 003523 Zoologist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1983 7/1/1983 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110234520 0 Etter,Aleksandra K E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/11/2007 10/8/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111711699 0 Etter,Kelsey E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 2/21/2009 4/20/2011 4/2/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031704354 0 Evans,Oran D E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1979 4/20/1979 4/20/1979 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112523598 0 Eyoh,Kufre J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 6/19/2010 6/19/2010 6/19/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101281950 0 Fagre,Mary Jo E77 MN Zoological Garden E770202 Finance E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1998 12/21/1998 12/21/1998 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112402026 0 Fasnacht,Tresa E77 MN Zoological Garden E770220 Human Resources E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 9/13/2010 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111915738 0 Fautsch,Breanna R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 6/17/2009 3/20/2011 3/20/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109500633 0 Feil,Matthew L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770210 Horticulture E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 F Full-Time 3 63 14 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111754962 0 Feil,Ronald L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2009 8/24/2010 11/24/2010 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112348566 0 Finseth,Holly R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00024245892 0 Fisher,Anthony J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770300 Biological Programs Office E Executive 003577 Zoo Conservation Manager E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1986 5/19/1986 1/29/2003 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 36.41 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112326390 0 Fisher,Jerod A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/6/2010 3/6/2010 3/6/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112027212 0 Fliss,Kristina M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 8/20/2009 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113013549 0 Ford,Kathryn Joanne E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/19/2011 3/19/2011 3/19/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111052062 0 Franklin,Heidi L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770203 Health & Safety E Executive 003529 Emergency Medical Tech E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2008 3/26/2008 3/26/2008 I Intermittent 3 64 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102510441 0 Fraser,Bernard W E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2000 5/18/2008 5/18/2008 I Intermittent 3 61 12 15.33 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113102550 0 Frawley,Chelsey E77 MN Zoological Garden E770215 Sales Office E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107622009 0 Frederick,Jason M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00069788862 0 Freeman,Scot E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003183 Transp Sign Fabricator E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1993 2/17/1993 2/17/1993 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109542510 0 Funfar,Whitney A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 003662 Zoo Farm Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2006 3/11/2007 3/11/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00000479754 0 Fusco,Diane M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770300 Biological Programs Office E Executive 003803 Zoo Supervisor E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1977 8/22/1977 5/8/2002 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111850992 0 Gabrielson,Kelli M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2009 5/1/2010 5/1/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00053246358 0 Gardner,Michael R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 000105 Automotive Mechanic E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1990 5/29/1990 12/22/1992 F Full-Time 2 89 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111019095 0 Geary,Emily K E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 2/25/2008 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108852480 0 Gehrke,Raymond L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770207 Heating Plant E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111704274 0 George,Hannah E77 MN Zoological Garden E770307 Marine Mammals E Executive 001845 Interpret Naturalist Aide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 E Emergency C Classified 2/5/2009 10/10/2011 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 7 61 12 14.61 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00107804367 0 Gerber,Bryce R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770201 Finance & Admin Services E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2004 2/9/2004 8/13/2008 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106248186 0 Gervais,Rebecca J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2002 11/10/2002 10/17/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00111109680 0 Gezella,Molly M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770309 Bird Show E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00111873663 0 Giildenzopf,Michelle M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/20/2009 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105691212 0 Glenz,William B E77 MN Zoological Garden E770207 Heating Plant E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2002 1/23/2002 1/23/2002 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100799523 0 Godfrey,Laura C E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1998 5/1/2004 5/1/2004 P Part-Time 7 65 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00111097800 0 Goedel,Carey A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770303 Northern Trail E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 P Part-Time 7 65 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111097800 1 Goedel,Carey A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 4/16/2008 6/3/2011 6/3/2011 P Part-Time 3 61 12 14.34 H Hourly 0.43 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105150969 0 Golembeck,Joshua L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2001 6/10/2001 6/10/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100802493 0 Gonsalez,Lisa E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1998 6/4/2000 6/6/1998 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111098790 0 Goodew,Phillip D E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2008 4/19/2008 6/19/2009 F Full-Time 2 86 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111125619 0 Goodman,Katherine M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2008 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00064893708 1 Goralski,Gina E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1992 4/28/1994 9/18/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111891186 0 Gregory,William A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/29/2009 5/20/2010 5/20/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00023975820 2 Grovenburg,Melvin C E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 002238 Building Svcs Lead E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1984 7/3/1984 3/16/1999 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099162063 1 Gudim,Laura E77 MN Zoological Garden E770215 Sales Office E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1996 4/27/1996 8/18/2001 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112216698 0 Guggisberg,Angela J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770219 Project Management E Executive 003470 Zoo Facilities Advisor E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102509352 0 Gulsvig,Erik L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2000 6/3/2000 6/3/2000 I Intermittent 3 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.05 203 Service Yes
00110766051 0 Gunderson,Claire M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 10/6/2007 3/19/2011 3/19/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109499940 0 Hall,James A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2006 5/7/2009 5/7/2009 I Intermittent 3 61 12 14.99 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112479246 0 Hallgren,Taylor W E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 000414 Laborer General E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 6/6/2010 6/6/2010 6/6/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111726846 0 Hand,Stacey M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2009 3/6/2009 3/6/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical Yes
00111052854 0 Harris,Tara R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770100 Director's Office E Executive 008749 Zoo Conservation Director E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/18/2008 3/18/2008 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 33.65 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110512809 0 Hassler,Ryan M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 003662 Zoo Farm Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 S Seasonal C Classified 7/6/2007 3/5/2010 3/5/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112195215 0 Hauser,Heather M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2009 12/12/2009 12/12/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.45 206 Clerical Yes
00110536272 0 Hawley,Richard J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770212 Communications E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111304017 0 Hayes,Melissa A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770303 Northern Trail E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111052656 0 Heidelberg,Hayley D E77 MN Zoological Garden E770203 Health & Safety E Executive 003529 Emergency Medical Tech E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2008 3/26/2008 3/26/2008 I Intermittent 3 64 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00049934412 0 Heimann,Eunice J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770204 Guest Relations E Executive 003690 State Prog Admin Supervisor E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110866536 0 Heinrich,Wilfred R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770203 Health & Safety E Executive 001045 Security Guard E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2007 12/6/2007 12/6/2007 I Intermittent 3 57 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016731792 0 Heinz,Randy E77 MN Zoological Garden E770213 Electrical/Monorail Shop E Executive 001843 Monorail Maintenance Worker E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1983 5/2/1983 3/26/2004 F Full-Time 2 89 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107965143 0 Heinze,Jennifer L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 6/5/2004 2/3/2011 2/3/2011 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00052224678 0 Heller,Rebecca A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770304 Birds E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1990 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099229878 0 Hemish,Thomas E77 MN Zoological Garden E770203 Health & Safety E Executive 003522 Emergency Medical Tech Lead E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1996 4/12/2000 2/26/2001 F Full-Time 3 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00038479518 0 Henderson,Kevin E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770200 Deputy Director's Office E Executive 002523 Physical Plant Mgr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1977 8/16/1977 12/23/2002 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111183138 0 Henderson,Matthew T E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/28/2008 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111801096 0 Henderson,Rose A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 003237 Facilities Services Supv E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2009 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 16E 09 12 20.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015254613 0 Henne,Kenneth L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770214 Facilities Maintenance E Executive 000761 Welder E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1980 6/23/1980 6/23/1980 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102449457 0 Heuer,Thomas L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 5/7/2008 8/22/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.27 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00042273594 0 Higgins,Jeffrey T E77 MN Zoological Garden E770201 Finance & Admin Services E Executive 000003 Accounting Director E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1976 7/6/1976 12/10/1992 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012832578 0 Hill,Timothy J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770303 Northern Trail E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1989 3/19/1989 3/19/1989 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109482120 0 Hilsgen,Anthony C E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111711204 1 Hingiss,Michael E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2009 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111726945 0 Hoffman,Maggie M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770303 Northern Trail E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 3/6/2009 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112994343 0 Hollmann,Nathan E77 MN Zoological Garden E770210 Horticulture E Executive 000329 Groundskeeper Senior E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 3 63 14 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00046341603 0 Holzer,Gerald A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770304 Birds E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1983 8/22/1983 8/22/1983 P Part-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00112747239 0 Howard,Nicole E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770307 Marine Mammals E Executive 001845 Interpret Naturalist Aide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 E Emergency C Classified 9/23/2010 9/23/2010 9/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 61 12 14.61 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109606266 0 Howland,Jeannine Marie E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2006 5/21/2011 5/21/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00071214066 0 Hubred,Ben I E77 MN Zoological Garden E770304 Birds E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1993 9/26/1997 9/26/1997 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107898021 0 Humber,Karen A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770308 Animal Health E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 12/15/2004 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00060037362 0 Ingram,Timothy F E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 002238 Building Svcs Lead E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1991 5/30/1991 4/29/2002 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00060037362 1 Ingram,Timothy F E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1991 5/30/1991 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112542705 0 Jeffers,Jamaica M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00055694727 0 Jeffries,Marvin E77 MN Zoological Garden E770213 Electrical/Monorail Shop E Executive 000266 Electrician E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1990 9/7/1990 3/24/1997 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111726351 0 Jensen,Patricia M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2009 3/6/2009 3/6/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical No
00109488456 0 Johnson,Deborah G E77 MN Zoological Garden E770100 Director's Office E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113064336 0 Johnson,JooYoun Amanda E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 4/15/2011 10/12/2011 4/15/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00012049290 1 Johnson,Kirk E77 MN Zoological Garden E770213 Electrical/Monorail Shop E Executive 000266 Electrician E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1989 4/17/1989 4/17/1989 F Full-Time 2 93 6 27.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109355994 0 Johnson,Rebecca Lynn E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 002238 Building Svcs Lead E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 3 60 13 15.33 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00099793287 0 Jones,Julie E77 MN Zoological Garden E770200 Deputy Director's Office E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1997 12/10/2008 8/30/2010 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 30.62 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101761704 1 Josephson,Elizabeth K E77 MN Zoological Garden E770217 Information Systems E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1999 7/19/1999 4/16/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044616924 0 Judy,Timothy H E77 MN Zoological Garden E770304 Birds E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1977 12/21/1977 12/21/1977 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113157396 0 Kaiser,Karissa A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110376684 0 Kallsen,Katelynn I E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2007 6/4/2011 6/4/2011 P Part-Time 3 61 12 14.34 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110246994 0 Karich,Michael J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770207 Heating Plant E Executive 000041 Pwr Plt Asst Chief Engineer E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 4 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112867722 0 Kelly,Patrick John E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00110408364 0 Keniger,Adam E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2007 3/13/2008 3/13/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102585879 0 Ketterling,Julie AL E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2000 8/15/2001 9/16/2009 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00002021382 0 Kline,Christopher E77 MN Zoological Garden E770303 Northern Trail E Executive 003523 Zoologist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1986 12/14/1986 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111255606 0 Kluever,Michaela E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770307 Marine Mammals E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2008 6/22/2008 6/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111186009 0 Knaresboro,James P E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 S Seasonal C Classified 5/28/2008 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111711798 0 Knutson,Carolann E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 2/21/2009 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107376192 0 Kochendorfer,Brett M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770208 Construction E Executive 000414 Laborer General E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110921778 0 Kokkeler,Laurie J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770300 Biological Programs Office E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 F Full-Time 6 70 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111431925 0 Kornack,Kenneth M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770200 Deputy Director's Office E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 41.73 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112486077 0 Koslowski,Joshua M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770210 Horticulture E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 6/7/2010 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00024271632 0 Koslowski,Michael E77 MN Zoological Garden E770208 Construction E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1978 2/6/1984 7/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042912936 0 Koslowski,Sandra A L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770304 Birds E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1984 8/26/1986 1/25/1987 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00001337886 0 Kothari,Kalpana K E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 10/27/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111845547 0 Kramer,Amanda F E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 11/1/2009 I Intermittent 3 61 12 14.99 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111845547 1 Kramer,Amanda F E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2009 2/3/2011 2/3/2011 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111158784 0 Krause,Erin M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 9/4/2008 F Full-Time 2 86 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110255409 0 Krekelberg,Nichole L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2007 3/21/2010 4/29/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.35 206 Clerical Yes
00099826848 1 Kringle,Tristi E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1997 4/12/1997 10/2/2003 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099826848 2 Kringle,Tristi E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1997 6/4/2007 6/14/2007 I Intermittent 3 61 12 15.7 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099826848 3 Kringle,Tristi E77 MN Zoological Garden E770307 Marine Mammals E Executive 001845 Interpret Naturalist Aide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 E Emergency C Classified 4/12/1997 8/28/2007 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 7 61 12 14.61 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111863664 0 Kusick,Melissa L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770309 Bird Show E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 S Seasonal C Classified 5/27/2009 4/22/2011 4/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112327974 0 LaBelle,Kristina J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027369936 0 LaBelle,Perry E77 MN Zoological Garden E770208 Construction E Executive 001664 Exhibit Designer E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1978 5/9/1980 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100277892 0 Lacey,Jennifer E77 MN Zoological Garden E770203 Health & Safety E Executive 001045 Security Guard E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1997 10/6/1997 6/9/1999 I Intermittent 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100277892 2 Lacey,Jennifer E77 MN Zoological Garden E770203 Health & Safety E Executive 003529 Emergency Medical Tech E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1997 10/1/2005 10/1/2005 I Intermittent 3 64 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112433805 0 Lage,Allison M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 3 61 12 14.34 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112292037 0 Lamun,Erick R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770303 Northern Trail E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2010 2/9/2010 2/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112513104 0 Langeslag,Courtney J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00053687007 0 Lanphear,Christine M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770403 Zoomobile E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1990 6/7/1990 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111184227 0 Lanz-Gonsoski,Julie M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770400 Education Office E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105143247 0 LaRock,Heather L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770307 Marine Mammals E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2001 6/2/2001 6/2/2001 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100004553 0 Laske,Letitia E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 S Seasonal C Classified 6/8/1997 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113012460 0 Le Ms.,Felicia Ann E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/20/2011 3/20/2011 3/20/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110251845 0 Le,Joshua V E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2007 5/15/2010 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.35 206 Clerical Yes
00111018996 0 Leech,Sarah A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 8/6/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.35 206 Clerical Yes
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00023456565 0 Lehne,Ross G E77 MN Zoological Garden E770207 Heating Plant E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1982 2/1/1982 11/15/1983 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106939602 0 Lembrick,Randy L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2003 4/24/2003 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102701412 0 Lessard,Kelly J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770216 Sales and Marketing E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109550826 0 Lindberg-Lakso,Rosalyn JB E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 I Intermittent 3 61 12 16.17 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108701109 0 Lindell,William C E77 MN Zoological Garden E770214 Facilities Maintenance E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2005 10/7/2008 10/7/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105845256 0 Litwitz,Anita E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 4/29/2002 I Intermittent 3 61 12 17.41 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service Yes
00037552383 0 Liukonen,Janis M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1987 8/19/1987 8/19/1987 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100718838 0 Livingston,Kamarie E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/5/1998 10/21/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 3 61 12 14.34 H Hourly 0.43 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100718838 1 Livingston,Kamarie E77 MN Zoological Garden E770309 Bird Show E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1998 5/5/1998 8/27/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00051823035 0 Long,Janet L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770301 Conservation Manager Office E Executive 003523 Zoologist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1990 6/4/1991 9/11/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109598643 0 Lucht,Ashley M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 003662 Zoo Farm Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2006 3/4/2010 3/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110039490 0 Ludemann,Douglas M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770302 Aquariums E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2006 11/28/2006 11/28/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112272039 0 Lydick,Dianna L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770308 Animal Health E Executive 001907 Animal Health Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111644973 0 Lysne,Edric A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 1/13/2009 1/26/2010 1/26/2010 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00044087274 0 Maguire,Allan A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770301 Conservation Manager Office E Executive 003803 Zoo Supervisor E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1981 6/17/1981 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113031864 0 Mahrer,David william E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00109376982 0 Mainz,Janette H E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 003662 Zoo Farm Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112179474 0 Maison,Terah S E77 MN Zoological Garden E770307 Marine Mammals E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112461129 0 Malinin,Daniel E77 MN Zoological Garden E770210 Horticulture E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00113012163 0 Marchevsky,Barbara E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/19/2011 3/19/2011 3/19/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110795751 0 Mascari,Sara K E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.35 206 Clerical Yes
00111018897 0 McCabe,Josh E77 MN Zoological Garden E770217 Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111865446 0 McCauley,Connor T E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2009 6/14/2011 6/14/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111182346 0 McCauley,Katherine Q E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 000414 Laborer General E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/30/2008 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111490632 0 McConnell,Patrick J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770207 Heating Plant E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00052872930 0 McElmury,William E77 MN Zoological Garden E770214 Facilities Maintenance E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1990 9/30/1991 8/24/1994 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112392027 0 McIntyre,Rebecca E77 MN Zoological Garden E770215 Sales Office E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2010 4/27/2010 4/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00064281789 0 McKnight,Christine M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770300 Biological Programs Office E Executive 003523 Zoologist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1992 1/7/1993 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109636758 0 McLaughlin,Matthew G E77 MN Zoological Garden E770302 Aquariums E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2006 6/11/2006 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112542408 0 Meemken,John M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770217 Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112392126 0 Meillier,Bennett E77 MN Zoological Garden E770210 Horticulture E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00038630295 1 Messier,Raymond J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770213 Electrical/Monorail Shop E Executive 000266 Electrician E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1977 8/11/1978 9/10/1980 F Full-Time 2 93 6 27.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102790215 0 Mikelson,Debra L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2000 1/12/2005 2/27/2004 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111721797 0 Miller,Steven R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 003662 Zoo Farm Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 S Seasonal C Classified 3/2/2009 3/10/2010 3/10/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00095592024 0 Miller,Todd E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 7/22/1996 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00069065667 0 Mochinski,Laurel Lee E77 MN Zoological Garden E770309 Bird Show E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1992 7/12/2001 7/12/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107928018 0 Molitor,Kristi L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770304 Birds E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2004 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00006063651 0 Montalbano,Rebecca M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770210 Horticulture E Executive 002495 Horticulturist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1989 5/8/1989 8/7/1996 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112515084 0 Mrozinski,Samuel D E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 6/21/2010 5/21/2011 5/21/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105515784 0 Muntifering,Jeffrey R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770500 Conservation Office E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 10/4/2001 1/2/2009 1/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109600623 0 Nadeau,Catherine A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 6/3/2006 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111213333 0 Nelson,Jerrod R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 6/10/2008 6/12/2011 6/12/2011 P Part-Time 3 61 12 14.34 H Hourly 0.43 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112974741 0 Nelson,Joshua Gary E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 2/18/2011 2/18/2011 2/18/2011 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038083914 0 Nelson,Mark E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770302 Aquariums E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1978 2/15/1978 1/22/1980 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113032458 0 Nerison,Thomas Christopher E77 MN Zoological Garden E770203 Health & Safety E Executive 003529 Emergency Medical Tech E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 I Intermittent 3 64 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109986129 0 Ness,Christine I E77 MN Zoological Garden E770403 Zoomobile E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108412524 0 Ness,Thomas E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770301 Conservation Manager Office E Executive 003803 Zoo Supervisor E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112418262 0 Neutz,Erin N E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 5/8/2010 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113012658 0 Newberger,Kevin Francis E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/20/2011 3/20/2011 3/20/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111231252 0 Niemer,Megan J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2008 10/4/2009 10/4/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112152942 0 Nord,Kristie L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00111180069 0 Nordmeyer,Cale S E77 MN Zoological Garden E770304 Birds E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2008 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109184130 0 Northagen,Lisa M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770202 Finance E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 2/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110110176 0 Oerter,Melanie R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770307 Marine Mammals E Executive 003523 Zoologist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 1/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110375496 0 Olson,Dylan S E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 000414 Laborer General E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/21/2007 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00071939835 0 Opheim,Ernest E77 MN Zoological Garden E770207 Heating Plant E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1993 6/21/1993 2/11/1998 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112460832 0 Otten,Derik E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770219 Project Management E Executive 003470 Zoo Facilities Advisor E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112407372 0 Paider,Megan E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 P Part-Time 3 61 12 14.34 H Hourly 0.43 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110349063 0 Palmisano,Cristina A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 1/17/2008 6/11/2007 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105153345 0 Payne,Andrew S E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2001 5/27/2002 5/27/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112339854 0 Payne,Zachary S E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/20/2010 3/20/2010 3/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109600524 0 Pedersen,Brittany J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2006 5/31/2010 5/31/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111704175 0 Peterson,Allison E77 MN Zoological Garden E770307 Marine Mammals E Executive 001845 Interpret Naturalist Aide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 E Emergency C Classified 2/6/2009 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 P Part-Time 7 61 12 14.61 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00074306034 0 Peterson,Daniel J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770302 Aquariums E Executive 003523 Zoologist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1993 11/23/1993 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112502115 0 Peterson,Katie L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770304 Birds E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037983231 1 Pichner,Jimmy E77 MN Zoological Garden E770301 Conservation Manager Office E Executive 003803 Zoo Supervisor E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1978 2/21/1978 5/8/2002 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00006552909 0 Pieper,Sally E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1989 5/2/1989 5/2/1989 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00111074337 0 Pierce,Mark S E77 MN Zoological Garden E770302 Aquariums E Executive 003576 Zoo Life Support Operator E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012265803 0 Pohlen,Douglas J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770214 Facilities Maintenance E Executive 000146 Carpenter E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1986 4/25/1986 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112542606 0 Poquette,Alyssa M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 6/25/2010 6/25/2010 6/25/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111727143 0 Predmore,Robert L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 003662 Zoo Farm Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 S Seasonal C Classified 3/9/2009 1/11/2010 3/8/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099275616 0 Prom,Jennifer E77 MN Zoological Garden E770308 Animal Health E Executive 001907 Animal Health Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1996 4/6/1998 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099909513 0 Quam,Kimberly C E77 MN Zoological Garden E770212 Communications E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1997 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 F Full-Time 7 66 14 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110644479 0 Rand,Laura L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770215 Sales Office E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2007 9/14/2007 9/14/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073189413 0 Rasmussen,James M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770300 Biological Programs Office E Executive 000752 Veterinarian Senior E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099353331 0 Rausch,Patrick E77 MN Zoological Garden E770207 Heating Plant E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1996 6/9/1999 10/9/2002 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020165706 0 Raymond,Patricia E77 MN Zoological Garden E770202 Finance E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1985 3/15/1988 9/10/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112378167 0 Raymond,Robert R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2010 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00109293723 0 Ready,Steven Alan E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2006 1/19/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113079186 0 Reece,Eric E77 MN Zoological Garden E770303 Northern Trail E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 4/26/2011 4/26/2011 4/26/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111072852 0 Reed,Charles A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770206 Physical Plant E Executive 001075 Pwr Plt Chief Engineer E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 8 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100677753 0 Reedstrom,Maria A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 P Part-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00108054243 0 Reelfs,Jessica A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2004 6/5/2004 6/5/2004 P Part-Time 3 61 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service Yes
00108054243 1 Reelfs,Jessica A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2004 2/1/2006 6/18/2004 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111110274 0 Reich,Kendra E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 4/26/2008 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108689526 0 Rickert,Heidi R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770400 Education Office E Executive 000755 Volunteer Services Coordinator E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112311738 0 Ricks,Bethany A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 2/23/2010 2/23/2010 2/23/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100719234 0 Roberts,David E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1998 5/5/1998 5/6/1998 P Part-Time 3 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service Yes
00084241179 0 Roehrick,Randy W E77 MN Zoological Garden E770203 Health & Safety E Executive 001045 Security Guard E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1995 6/10/1995 6/10/1995 P Part-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service Yes
00024182433 0 Ross,Claire E77 MN Zoological Garden E770204 Guest Relations E Executive 002989 Special Events Coordinator E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1989 6/1/1989 7/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113013153 0 Ross,Danae E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/19/2011 3/19/2011 3/19/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012784959 0 Ross,John P E77 MN Zoological Garden E770203 Health & Safety E Executive 001045 Security Guard E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1995 5/19/2000 5/19/2000 P Part-Time 3 57 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00067072104 0 Roth,Roger E77 MN Zoological Garden E770203 Health & Safety E Executive 001045 Security Guard E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1992 8/8/1992 8/8/1992 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109250361 0 Ruud,Jeff L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770206 Physical Plant E Executive 000267 Electrician Supervisor E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112510728 0 Sands,Cassandra J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770304 Birds E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 6/11/2010 6/11/2010 6/11/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112340052 0 Sarff,Andrew M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/20/2010 4/2/2011 4/2/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108706554 0 Schaefer,Rebecca R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770309 Bird Show E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112539834 0 Schamaun,Kristin E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 6/25/2010 5/22/2011 5/22/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00099931293 2 Schlegel,Catherine E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1997 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108460638 0 Schmidt,Jolene M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770203 Health & Safety E Executive 003529 Emergency Medical Tech E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 I Intermittent 3 64 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112167792 0 Schmidt,Wesley W E77 MN Zoological Garden E770302 Aquariums E Executive 003576 Zoo Life Support Operator E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2009 11/17/2009 11/17/2009 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00006134238 0 Schoeberl,Deborah D E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038824731 0 Schrader,Mary A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770203 Health & Safety E Executive 001045 Security Guard E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1979 12/2/2009 12/2/2009 I Intermittent 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111313224 0 Schultz,Jennifer L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108887130 0 Schwartz,Kelly E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770307 Marine Mammals E Executive 001845 Interpret Naturalist Aide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 6/29/2005 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 7 61 12 14.61 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101610729 0 Schwichtenberg,Joel E77 MN Zoological Garden E770207 Heating Plant E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1999 5/22/1999 5/22/1999 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00001007820 0 Sewich,Vicki E77 MN Zoological Garden E770204 Guest Relations E Executive 003619 Zoo Guest Services Supervisor E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1989 3/23/1989 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107928414 0 Sheeley Melton,Molly L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 S Seasonal C Classified 6/5/2004 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00039479121 1 Siewert,Shelly E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 61 12 14.34 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106048899 0 Sigmund,Robyn J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770307 Marine Mammals E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2002 1/28/2004 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070465230 0 Silvester,David A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770402 Monorail E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1993 4/6/1993 4/6/1993 P Part-Time 3 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00112831191 0 Sjostrom,Galen E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 12/3/2010 12/3/2010 12/3/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110798721 0 Skindelien,Eve A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 11/14/2007 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112957911 0 Sloan,Jami Lynn E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 2/3/2011 2/3/2011 2/3/2011 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112326291 0 Smith,Katelyn R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/7/2010 3/7/2010 3/7/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023939388 0 Snyder,Sharon E77 MN Zoological Garden E770202 Finance E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 9/10/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100771704 0 Sorensen,Melanie E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 3/1/1999 7/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034284492 0 Speiker,Julie A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770202 Finance E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1978 5/15/1978 7/8/1998 I Intermittent 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113143734 0 Spengler,Danielle E77 MN Zoological Garden E770303 Northern Trail E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00076382757 4 Spickelmier,Grant E77 MN Zoological Garden E770400 Education Office E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1994 5/4/1996 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112346883 0 St Mary,Mary B E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 001846 Interpret Guide E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 3/24/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 61 12 14.34 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030989079 0 Stender,Douglas H E77 MN Zoological Garden E770206 Physical Plant E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1987 10/14/1987 6/29/1998 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112131162 0 Strecker,Carol E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770400 Education Office E Executive 001634 Interpretive Naturalist Supv 2 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108552609 0 Suiter,Bonnie M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770202 Finance E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2005 2/2/2005 2/2/2005 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108128790 0 Sutton,Benjamin A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770303 Northern Trail E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2004 5/1/2005 5/1/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00003142755 0 Swengel,Frederick B E77 MN Zoological Garden E770303 Northern Trail E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1979 9/17/1979 9/17/1979 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113024043 0 Swenson,Colleen E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 5/14/2011 5/14/2011 5/14/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106325703 0 Tait,Cheryl L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770216 Sales and Marketing E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2003 1/5/2003 10/8/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108575577 0 Tasa,Alexandria Z E77 MN Zoological Garden E770403 Zoomobile E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046645137 0 Taylor,Carol L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1978 2/15/1978 2/15/1978 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00023438943 0 Thieding,Matthew E77 MN Zoological Garden E770214 Facilities Maintenance E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1984 3/6/1984 3/27/2007 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012362922 2 Thomas,Kimberly E77 MN Zoological Garden E770208 Construction E Executive 003803 Zoo Supervisor E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1984 4/9/1984 12/23/2003 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111596661 0 Thomas,Westen J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770309 Bird Show E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022498641 0 Thompson,Judith L J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770216 Sales and Marketing E Executive 002989 Special Events Coordinator E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1980 10/8/1980 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110971080 0 Thompson,Rachel L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770308 Animal Health E Executive 000751 Veterinarian E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 28.59 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00112427667 0 Thorstenson,Sara E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770303 Northern Trail E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 E Emergency C Classified 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111874653 0 Thurmes,Ashley A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 5/30/2009 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113110668 0 Thurmes,Clayton E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 5/15/2011 5/15/2011 5/15/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111187593 0 Thurmes,Cynthia A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770215 Sales Office E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2008 5/30/2008 5/30/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112378959 0 Tiede,Douglas R E77 MN Zoological Garden E770215 Sales Office E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2010 4/24/2010 4/24/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00047660580 0 Tilson,Ronald L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770100 Director's Office E Executive 008749 Zoo Conservation Director E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/21/1983 12/21/1983 4/26/1993 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00113144031 0 Traub,Amy E E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102379464 0 Treangen,Dean O E77 MN Zoological Garden E770301 Conservation Manager Office E Executive 003803 Zoo Supervisor E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 3/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023688027 0 Trechsel,Laura J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 003523 Zoologist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1988 5/8/1988 5/14/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113127795 0 Trombley,Trevor E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/19/2011 5/19/2011 5/19/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111233133 0 Trombley,Tyler A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770211 Grounds E Executive 000414 Laborer General E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 6/15/2008 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110387574 0 Turnau,Brynna H E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/30/2007 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111722490 0 Tussing,Amanda E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2009 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099256509 0 Van Uden,Doreen E77 MN Zoological Garden E770210 Horticulture E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1996 6/17/1996 6/17/1996 P Part-Time 3 58 14 18.37 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111194028 0 Vigen,Lisa M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 5/28/2008 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110595276 0 Voigt,Erinn E. E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 8/13/2007 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110033748 0 Von Bank,William J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770200 Deputy Director's Office E Executive 003590 Zoo Sales & Marketing Manager E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00043949466 0 Vorwerk,Lawrence J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1978 1/18/1978 9/29/1978 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099930402 2 Walker,Dawn E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 003523 Zoologist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1997 5/26/1997 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016633782 0 Wallin,Jill E77 MN Zoological Garden E770220 Human Resources E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 2/16/2006 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111136410 0 Walosin,Laurel A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770303 Northern Trail E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 5/12/2008 4/22/2011 4/22/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102513312 0 Warg,Jennifer L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770401 Education Programs E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2000 6/2/2004 7/27/2009 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100759824 0 Warhol,Melissa L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770218 Membership Office E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1998 5/26/1998 8/7/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113166504 0 Weese,Jaime June E77 MN Zoological Garden E770305 Tropics E Executive 001695 Zoo Keeper E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 E Emergency C Classified 6/4/2011 6/4/2011 6/4/2011 P Part-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110376981 0 Weinhardt,Diana L E77 MN Zoological Garden E770301 Conservation Manager Office E Executive 003803 Zoo Supervisor E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2007 5/17/2007 5/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109413315 0 Weisbrich,Ami M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770215 Sales Office E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2006 6/2/2006 6/2/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00050676912 0 Weisenburger,Kenneth E77 MN Zoological Garden E770201 Finance & Admin Services E Executive 003521 Safety Administrator Supv E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1982 2/6/1990 11/15/1995 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00024326280 0 Weitz,Teri A E77 MN Zoological Garden E770220 Human Resources E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1978 8/21/1978 12/16/1999 P Part-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 217 Confidential No
00113124528 0 Wensel,Elizabeth E77 MN Zoological Garden E770306 Farm E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/17/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112516173 0 Wertanen,Neal J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 6/18/2010 6/18/2010 6/18/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113032656 0 Westland,Jennifer J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770209 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113012559 0 Wielenga,Joshua E77 MN Zoological Garden E770205 Guest Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 L Limited U Unclassified 3/20/2011 3/20/2011 3/20/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00075875184 0 Wier,Kevin D E77 MN Zoological Garden E770400 Education Office E Executive 001634 Interpretive Naturalist Supv 2 E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1994 3/15/1994 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103001283 0 Willis,Kelly J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770404 School Programs E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 8/7/2003 P Part-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00100057023 1 Willis,Kevin E77 MN Zoological Garden E770100 Director's Office E Executive 008304 Zoo Animal Programs Director E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/14/1997 7/14/1997 7/1/2002 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 45.26 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113153931 0 Wolf,Sara Kathryn E77 MN Zoological Garden E770215 Sales Office E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109941579 0 Wolf,Tiffany M E77 MN Zoological Garden E770308 Animal Health E Executive 000751 Veterinarian E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 P Part-Time N14G 17 12 29.3 H Hourly 0.5 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00088027731 0 Wuchko,Pamela J E77 MN Zoological Garden E770218 Membership Office E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1985 6/7/1985 9/26/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102129786 1 Zimmermann-Hohn,Ann K E77 MN Zoological Garden E770203 Health & Safety E Executive 003529 Emergency Medical Tech E7700 Minnesota Zoo 55124-8199 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1999 5/13/2003 5/13/2003 I Intermittent 3 64 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00058411584 0 Aadland,Julie A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292120 ECO Waters R1 Southern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1991 2/6/1991 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042485652 0 Aadland,Luther P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B2 ECO Waters Stream Habitat E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1987 7/20/1987 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012308076 1 Aaseng,Norman E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1976 3/12/1979 2/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110333223 0 Abbe,Stacy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R294423 PAT-R4 Sakatah Lake Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RR Parks - Sakatah Lake 56096 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/2007 4/20/2007 6/7/2009 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00002018808 0 Abbott,Bruce W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74E Mgt Res MIS Project Consulting E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1985 11/18/1985 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099793386 1 Abel,Jeremy P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D326 WL-R3 Mille Lacs Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29LK Onamia 56359 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1997 5/26/1999 12/10/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110537658 0 Abel,Nicholas P R29 Natural Resources Dept R293133 FOR R1 Baudette Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29AR Baudette - Forestry 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2007 7/17/2007 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110418561 0 Abelon,Louise M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942E2 PAT-R2 Cascade River Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GG Parks - Cascade River 55612-9535 S Seasonal C Classified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00028043631 0 Abernathy,James M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N011 OCO - Information Center E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1982 4/1/1982 11/2/1992 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041799384 0 Abraham,Gregory L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297416 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 16 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R294M U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 7/2/1980 8/26/1981 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099509652 0 Abraham,Jason R R29 Natural Resources Dept R296741 F&W Populations Program E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1996 10/21/1996 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009973359 1 Adam,Colleen D R29 Natural Resources Dept R297104 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 4 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298P U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1983 3/28/1990 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111147696 1 Adams,Kathryn C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943L3 PAT-R3 Afton Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29TD Parks - Afton 55033 S Seasonal C Classified 5/14/2008 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.65 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111878613 0 Adamski,Joseph G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942U3 PAT-R2 Crow Wing Paper E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KA Parks - Crow Wing 56401 T Temporary C Classified 5/13/2009 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00030312909 0 Aery,Gary D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D111 WL-R1 Baudette Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29AJ Baudette - Fish & Wildlife 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1966 4/15/1969 3/24/1975 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00012668436 0 Aho,Richard A R29 Natural Resources Dept R291034 L&M Survey 2 - Bemidji E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R29AB Bemidji DOT 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1976 6/21/1976 6/21/1999 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102319470 0 Ahonen,Orval A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/3/2000 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00051836994 0 Alarcon,Ronald R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293246 FOR R2 Tower Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29GY Tower 55790-8304 S Seasonal C Classified 4/6/1990 5/14/1999 5/14/1999 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00031013037 0 Alberio,Joseph V R29 Natural Resources Dept R294250 PAT-NE Region-District 5 E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29JH Moose Lake 55767 L Limited U Unclassified 12/5/1983 12/5/1983 9/3/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00031013037 1 Alberio,Joseph V R29 Natural Resources Dept R294250 PAT-NE Region-District 5 E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29JH Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1983 12/5/1983 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00004377186 0 Albers,Jana S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293103 FOR R1 Asst Reg Supv Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1980 9/18/1981 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005713983 0 Albers,Michael A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293201 FOR R2 Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1977 6/15/1977 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00034813251 0 Albert,Gerald E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1985 4/11/1988 1/14/1992 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112535478 0 Albrecht,Jessica Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944H2 PAT-R4 Ft Ridgely Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OB Parks - Fort Ridgely 55332-9601 S Seasonal C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027236484 0 Albrecht,Pamela A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P320 OMB Reg 3 Business Services E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1974 2/11/1974 9/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110120175 0 Allan,Mark J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P770 OMB - Internal Audit E Executive 003508 Finance Specialist 3 R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013471029 0 Allen-Sobeck,Kelly M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y3 PAT-R3 Whitewater Seasonal E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 S Seasonal C Classified 5/2/1984 4/15/1987 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00013471029 2 Allen-Sobeck,Kelly M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435D PAT R3D Rochester Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr R29QA Rochester 55906 S Seasonal C Classified 5/2/1984 4/15/1987 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service No
00109097802 0 Allshouse,Brian S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293298 FOR R2 Sandstone Asst Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29LP Sandstone 55072-5041 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113170068 0 Alm,Micah R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G4 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 3 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 6/7/2011 6/7/2011 6/7/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.85 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00002185722 0 Almendinger,John C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293727 FOR Mgt FIA Programs E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1987 1/7/1987 5/20/1992 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113085225 0 Al-Otaibi,Mohammed Hamdan R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944T2 PAT-R4 Upper Sioux Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29OC Parks - Upper Sioux Agency 56241-3609 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101280861 0 Altena,Eric R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F312 Fish-R3 Little Falls E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1998 12/21/1998 3/31/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111381831 1 Amberg,Arthur P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F129 Fish-R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CR Park Rapids 56470 E Emergency C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 4/24/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112501719 0 Amundson,Shanna Rae R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/11/2010 6/11/2010 6/11/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00005267988 0 Andersen,Bruce D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z2 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1978 5/30/1978 3/11/1997 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111166209 0 Andersen,Joel L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941K3 PAT-R1 Lake Bronson Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BI Parks - Lake Bronson 56734 S Seasonal C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 8/20/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00110878515 0 Anderson Takkunen,Elyse N R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R721 Human Resources-Staffing E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 12/3/2010 F Full-Time N7 63 13 17.4 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113062554 0 Anderson,Aaron R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F132 Fish-R1 Walker Staff E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29CZ Walker 56484 T Temporary C Classified 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034248258 0 Anderson,Alan J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F246 Fish-R2 Finland E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29HH Finland 55603 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1984 4/25/1984 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031059765 0 Anderson,Angela A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947C0 PAT-CO-Recreation System Mgmt E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1974 12/2/1974 8/30/2000 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011399553 0 Anderson,Annette J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293736 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 2/8/1982 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00049239531 2 Anderson,Arlyn E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D141 WL-R1 Thief Lake Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CN Thief Lake WMA 56737 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1989 3/20/1995 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100724580 1 Anderson,Beth M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q2 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1998 8/25/2001 8/25/2001 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00112456476 0 Anderson,Betty R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 000197 Cook R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 3 60 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00078743214 0 Anderson,Brent E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y0 PAT-R3 Whitewater E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1994 5/12/1999 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105427674 0 Anderson,Bruce J R29 Natural Resources Dept R296733 F&W Operations Wildlife IT E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 5/20/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100857141 0 Anderson,Candace L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1998 6/17/1998 4/14/1999 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00012640221 0 Anderson,Carla D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293101 FOR R1 Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1986 6/19/1986 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00001091574 0 Anderson,Charles S R29 Natural Resources Dept R296721 F&W Policy Research-Fisheries E Executive 003770 NR Prog Supv Sr Fish Research R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1986 7/21/1986 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100031976 0 Anderson,Chel E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R299F L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/1997 2/3/1999 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108037710 0 Anderson,Christopher R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D3 PAT-R1 Buffalo RiverAsstStaff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2004 5/14/2011 5/14/2011 I Intermittent 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102497670 1 Anderson,Curtis C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G3 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00053008857 0 Anderson,Cynthia K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 4/27/2001 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00046249731 0 Anderson,Dale R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F215 Fish-R2 Tower Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1977 9/6/1977 2/14/1979 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111840003 0 Anderson,Daniel R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H271 Mgt Res Reg 2 Infrastructure E Executive 000285 Engineer 1 Graduate R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 12 01 10 18.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105084936 0 Anderson,Debora L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G3 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 5/26/2007 3/31/2010 I Intermittent 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00069771240 0 Anderson,Denise M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P000 Management & Budget Services E Executive 003729 NR Bureau Administrator R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1993 2/16/1993 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108087606 0 Anderson,Derek S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927W3 ECO Waters Info Technology E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2004 10/6/2004 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088778151 0 Anderson,Diane K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947B1 PAT-CO-Research Plan & Eval E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1995 1/8/1997 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110462517 0 Anderson,Eddie L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941T1 PAT-R1 Big Bog Rec AreaStaff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29DK Parks - Big Bog Rec Area 56685 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/2007 5/20/2008 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00109546074 0 Anderson,Gregory J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 4/30/2006 4/30/2006 4/30/2006 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019964340 0 Anderson,Jed K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F126 Fish-R1 Glenwood Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1978 4/7/1980 1/14/1992 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099867636 0 Anderson,Karin Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941E2 PAT-R1 Glacial Lakes Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BX Parks - Glacial Lakes 56381 S Seasonal C Classified 4/23/1997 5/18/2006 5/13/2009 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00110163636 0 Anderson,Kathleen Shelton R29 Natural Resources Dept R29VA21 Deputy Commissioner Leg/Policy E Executive 001841 Admin Officer R2950 St Paul - Deputy Commissioner 55155-4050 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2007 1/31/2007 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 24.21 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00100775862 0 Anderson,Kelly R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943H3 PAT-R3 Interstate Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KX Parks - Interstate 55084 S Seasonal C Classified 5/23/1998 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00083506005 0 Anderson,Kyle E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F419 Fish-R4 Ortonville Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29NM Ortonville 56278 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1995 3/23/1999 3/23/1999 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109583100 0 Anderson,Kyle E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293262 FOR R2 Little Fork Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29HT Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 7/17/2007 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110163042 0 Anderson,Lance W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H77C Mgt Res-FAC-Architectual Des E Executive 002642 Landscape Architect Registered R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2007 1/23/2007 1/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038744343 1 Anderson,Linden L R29 Natural Resources Dept R294303 PAT-Central Reg-Operations E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1987 4/15/1988 6/22/2011 P Part-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00102319767 0 Anderson,Marie C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/3/2000 3/31/2010 3/28/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020130363 0 Anderson,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293315 FOR R3 Little Falls Asst E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29LL Onamia 56359 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1979 3/30/1979 11/7/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107845650 0 Anderson,Marlen R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942L3 PAT-R2 Banning Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KW Parks - Banning 55072 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/2004 5/24/2006 5/24/2006 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00037879776 0 Anderson,Marty B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D209 WL-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1974 7/1/1977 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109730313 0 Anderson,Melinda M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H77C Mgt Res-FAC-Architectual Des E Executive 000418 Landscape Design Specialist R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 7/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105042663 0 Anderson,Owen C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944H2 PAT-R4 Ft Ridgely Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OB Parks - Fort Ridgely 55332-9601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2001 5/7/2001 5/7/2001 I Intermittent 3 56 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041155686 0 Anderson,Patricia Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P701 OMB Section Heads E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1977 5/25/1977 9/13/2007 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111120867 1 Anderson,Ryan T R29 Natural Resources Dept R294102 PAT-NWRegion-StrategicPrograms E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 S Seasonal C Classified 4/21/2008 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111120867 2 Anderson,Ryan T R29 Natural Resources Dept R294102 PAT-NWRegion-StrategicPrograms E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2008 5/17/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00042120936 0 Anderson,Stephen A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T0 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1974 4/18/1977 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00054677700 0 Anderson,Timothy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 10/20/1993 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00043805619 0 Anderson,Tony O R29 Natural Resources Dept R297103 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 3 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R293B U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1984 10/28/1991 10/28/1991 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00030102732 0 Anderson,Wayne L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D127 WL-R1 Glenwood Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 S Seasonal C Classified 5/29/1973 4/25/1977 7/3/1977 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00064989045 0 Anderson,William A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947D0 PAT-CO-Admin Services E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1992 5/21/1993 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016003251 0 Andrews,Constance Corrigan R29 Natural Resources Dept R294201 PAT-NE Region-Leadership Team E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1977 7/25/1977 10/24/1994 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101254626 0 Angelos,Lisa P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942V1 PAT-R2 Split Rock Light Asst E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29FA Parks - Split Rock Lighthouse 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00101254626 1 Angelos,Lisa P R29 Natural Resources Dept R292230 ECO Waters R2 Eastern Staff E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ R29IR Two Harbors 55616 L Limited U Unclassified 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112528944 0 Anick,Thomas Ray R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F225 Fish-R2 Int'l Falls Paper E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29HS International Falls 56649 T Temporary C Classified 6/22/2010 6/22/2010 6/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110434698 0 Anspach,Bruce W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927R2 ECOWatersWatercraft Insp Leads E Executive 000511 Planner R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/29/2007 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111924153 0 Anthonisen,Erik C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415B PAT R1B Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 003759 NR Spec Int Trails & Waterways R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004574988 0 Anthony,Frederick R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H21A Mgt Res Reg 2 Equipment E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1981 10/19/1981 7/9/1983 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009172548 0 Antonson,David A R29 Natural Resources Dept R291020 L&M Mine Reclamation Spv/Staff E Executive 002700 Mineland Reclamation Fld Supv R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1983 3/7/1983 6/19/2000 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106272144 0 Apitz,Gail P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R400 Human Resources-Reg 4 E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2002 11/25/2002 3/3/2006 F Full-Time N7 61 13 16.24 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099380061 1 Arends,Andrew J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293701 FOR Administration E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100705275 0 Arends,Heather Emma R29 Natural Resources Dept R291060 L&M Mineral Potential E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1998 4/23/1998 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023526360 0 Arhart,Anthony D R29 Natural Resources Dept R297207 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 7 E Executive 003193 NR Spec 3 (Co Water Res Spec) R291V U Unlimited C Classified 2/29/1984 2/29/1984 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111222144 0 Arkfeld,Robert Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E3 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Staff 2 E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 S Seasonal C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.81 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00062340993 1 Arkley,Stuart R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927H1 ECO Waters EnvironmentalReview E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1991 10/14/1991 1/30/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100591722 0 Arlich,Raymond M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H740 Mgt Res Regional LAN E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1998 3/23/1998 3/23/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026920278 0 Arndt,Patricia L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947A0 PAT-CO-Leadership Team E Executive 003813 NR Section Manager R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1980 6/22/1981 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107387577 0 Arne,Brett R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29E282 (I)Eco Res R2 Nongame Staff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 T Temporary C Classified 7/7/2003 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108664083 0 Arnesen,Linda Katherine R29 Natural Resources Dept R294701 PAT-CO-Admin Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024564771 0 Arnold,Michael R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445D PAT R4D Rochester Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1985 4/15/1987 12/9/1996 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112527261 0 Arnold,Patricia R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y3 PAT-R3 Whitewater Seasonal E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 S Seasonal C Classified 6/18/2010 6/18/2010 6/18/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113015133 0 Arola,Andrew R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F225 Fish-R2 Int'l Falls Paper E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29HS International Falls 56649 T Temporary C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016228377 0 Arola,Daryl P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1979 12/27/1979 7/6/1981 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110066121 0 Arola,John L R29 Natural Resources Dept R291091 L&M Engineering Inspections E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2006 2/7/2007 1/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109097208 0 Arras,David W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293133 FOR R1 Baudette Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29AR Baudette - Forestry 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052542468 0 Ashcraft,Jill L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/30/1990 4/4/1991 9/17/2002 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00052542468 1 Ashcraft,Jill L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/30/1990 4/4/1991 9/17/2002 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00100658646 0 Askin,Brian S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H740 Mgt Res Regional LAN E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1998 4/9/1998 4/9/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111883167 0 Audette,Zachary S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941G2 PAT-R1 Hayes Lake Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BW Parks - Hayes Lake 56751-8745 T Temporary C Classified 6/1/2009 5/28/2011 5/28/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011794266 0 Auger,Beverly J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297710 Enforcement-Administration E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1976 3/31/1988 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034615647 0 Aultman,Michael H R29 Natural Resources Dept R293143 FOR R1 Backus Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29ET Deer River 56636 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1980 3/31/1980 1/26/1981 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101220075 0 Aunan,Timothy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293729 FOR Mgt FIA Asst Supv E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109245609 0 Austin,Clay Gordon R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H743 Mgt Res MIS Applications E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2005 12/19/2005 2/11/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108580230 0 Axelson,Gustave A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N020 OCO- Volunteer Magazine E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2005 3/2/2005 12/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110337084 0 Axtell Jr,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/19/2007 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102450942 0 Axton,Jeffrey A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D121 WL-R1 Detroit Lakes Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 S Seasonal C Classified 5/22/2000 6/5/2009 6/5/2009 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106184430 0 Azure,James L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H211 Mgt Res Region 2 Staff E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00111861189 0 Babeu,Lecia M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B2 ECO Waters Stream Habitat E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2009 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026789499 0 Bachar,John T R29 Natural Resources Dept R293255 FOR R2 Two Harbors Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29IL Finland 55603 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1975 9/6/1977 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00052750071 0 Bachmann,Eileen R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 S Seasonal C Classified 5/9/1990 5/9/1990 5/9/1990 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00106471728 0 Bacigalupi,Jacquelyn N R29 Natural Resources Dept R296754 F&W Lakes Mgt Coord E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2003 4/1/2003 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106471728 1 Bacigalupi,Jacquelyn N R29 Natural Resources Dept R296754 F&W Lakes Mgt Coord E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 L Limited U Unclassified 4/1/2003 4/1/2003 4/27/2011 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 26.13 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101487276 0 Bacigalupi,Marc D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F208 Fish-R2 Brainerd E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1999 7/10/2001 9/27/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030770091 0 Backer,Julie A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F201 Fish-R2 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 10/29/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019923750 0 Backer,Keith R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297101 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 1 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292A U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 8/30/1989 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00031767120 0 Backlund,Kristin A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943L1 PAT-R3 Afton Asst E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29TD Parks - Afton 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1985 6/11/1988 2/28/2002 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107929602 0 Backman,John W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N3 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 4/22/2004 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00107929602 1 Backman,John W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N3 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 4/22/2004 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 I Intermittent 3 56 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.15 203 Service No
00099349074 0 Backman,Melanie M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N030 OCO - News & Editorial E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1996 9/26/2003 7/5/2007 I Intermittent 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105702399 0 Backman,Penny A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D221 WL-R2 Int'l Falls Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29HX Orr 55771 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2002 2/13/2002 1/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108943263 0 Backstrom,Carla Jean R29 Natural Resources Dept R291041 Real Estate Appraisal Unit E Executive 003613 Real Estate Technician R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2005 8/11/2005 8/11/2005 P Part-Time 7 67 13 22.18 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00020867616 0 Bade,Steven J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293161 FOR R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29CS Park Rapids 56470-1311 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1981 4/23/1981 10/12/1988 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016526070 0 Baer,Paul J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435A PAT R3A Watertown Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29UB Watertown 55388-8351 S Seasonal C Classified 11/11/1974 4/27/1977 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109237887 0 Baerg,Michelle Leigh R29 Natural Resources Dept R292430 ECO Waters R4 Southern Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2005 12/19/2005 8/20/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112369158 0 Bahmer,Jodi M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/2010 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110392227 0 Bahr,Melissa M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 002724 NR Douglas Lodge Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/28/2007 5/28/2007 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 42 7 9.7 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00110790702 0 Bailey,James W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D227 WL-R2 Res Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 003757 NR Spec Sr WL Research R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111032757 0 Bailey,Jan K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R721 Human Resources-Staffing E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 24.57 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00035199153 0 Bailey,Lori A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293726 FOR Mgt FIA Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1986 2/1/1988 5/15/1996 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00107908713 0 Bailey,Vanessa T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29VC11 DNR Affirmative Action E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2004 4/13/2004 6/7/2010 F Full-Time N14G 18 12 31.6 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102833379 0 Baird,Heather Barker R29 Natural Resources Dept R296742 F&W Program-Fisheries E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 4/20/2011 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.65 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102643101 0 Baird,Owen E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F209 Fish-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043816212 1 Baker,Lillian M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293721 FOR Mgt State Land E Executive 002982 NR Forestry Admin Supv R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1980 12/8/1980 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00000164439 0 Baker,Richard J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927P1 ECO Waters Rare Resources E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101792394 0 Baland,Jerry Charles R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 7/25/1999 7/25/1999 7/25/1999 I Intermittent 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100439460 0 Balch,Faith E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927P1 ECO Waters Rare Resources E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1998 1/12/1998 6/26/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113157693 0 Baldwin,Jalen R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944K2 PAT-R4 Lac Qui Parle Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29PA Parks - Lac Qui Parle 56295 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/2011 6/4/2011 6/4/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109592802 0 Baldwin,Jeremy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445D PAT R4D Rochester Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RX Parks - Rice Lake 55060 S Seasonal C Classified 5/22/2006 5/20/2007 5/20/2007 F Full-Time 3 56 13 14.34 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00051002820 1 Baldwin,Kathryn B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F123 Fish-R1 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 5/4/1994 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00071188524 0 Balfe,Kimberly A R29 Natural Resources Dept R294421 PAT-R4 Sakatah Lake Asst E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RR Parks - Sakatah Lake 56096 S Seasonal C Classified 5/13/1993 5/3/1995 5/3/1995 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00015550425 0 Balgie,Susan J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N030 OCO - News & Editorial E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1985 3/28/1985 1/11/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053147457 0 Ballantine,Carla J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G2 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1990 5/24/1990 3/22/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015094728 0 Ballantine,Ronald L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X2 PAT-R2 Tettegouche Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1989 4/3/1990 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111170664 0 Balthazor,Roland F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T3 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00100941390 0 Balzer,Christian C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D212 WL-R2 Cloquet/Duluth Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29EO Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022450923 1 Barby,Richard L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N2 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 10/22/1989 5/2/1996 5/2/1996 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00022450923 2 Barby,Richard L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N3 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 10/22/1989 5/2/1996 5/2/1996 I Intermittent 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service No
00112396383 0 Bard,Susan Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D148 WL-R1 Res Bemidji Paper E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 T Temporary C Classified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101653398 0 Bardon,Karl J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A2 ECO Waters County Bio Animals E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 T Temporary C Classified 6/7/1999 6/3/2011 6/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016458057 0 Barnard,Gary C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F113 Fish-R1 Bemidji E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1975 9/15/1976 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110537262 1 Barnard,Rebecca C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293720 FOR Busn/Marketing&Utilization E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2007 7/17/2007 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020932956 1 Barnes,Felicia A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292740 EcoWaters Strategic Info Serv E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1986 3/19/1986 11/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113050773 0 Barnick,Robert E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111560130 0 Barrett,Amy E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947E0 PAT-CO-Outreach Program E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101057715 0 Barrett,Cheryl A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F401 Fish-R4 Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1998 8/31/1998 3/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100397187 0 Barrett,Raymond J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H410 Mgt Res Region 4 E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1997 12/15/1997 3/12/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038033622 0 Barsness,David O R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F120 Fish-R1 Detroit Lakes Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1980 4/3/1985 5/24/1989 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008582904 0 Barstad,Wayne A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29E710 (I)Eco Res Environment Mgt E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29UC U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1986 3/18/1987 2/28/1990 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110239668 0 Barta,Cole Jacob R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q2 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00112952367 0 Barta,Jodean Rae R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P221 OMB Reg2 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2011 2/17/2011 2/17/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038768895 0 Barta,Richard N R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425A PAT R2A Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1989 5/9/1990 6/11/1990 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111213036 0 Bartels,Nicholas Paul R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D3 PAT-R1 Buffalo RiverAsstStaff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 20.09 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00109096812 0 Bartz,Stephen L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293371 FOR R3 Lake City Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031011255 0 Barzen,Mimi J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293707 FOR Protection Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1979 4/23/1980 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105536970 0 Bates,Michael R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293119 FOR R1 Blackduck Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29CL Kelliher 56650 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2001 7/17/2007 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100414215 0 Bauer,Karen L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943J2 PAT-R3 Lake Maria Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KS Parks - Lake Maria 55362-3054 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1997 12/13/1997 12/13/1997 I Intermittent 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105951681 0 Bauer,Thomas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X717 F&W License Ship/Mail E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2002 6/19/2002 9/16/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110324808 0 Bauer,William F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F319 Fish-R3 Metro West Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29TU Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113115519 0 Bauer,Zachary David R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943G2 PAT-R3 Father Hennepin Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KN Parks - Father Hennepin 56342 S Seasonal C Classified 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00012963159 0 Baukol,Chester H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941E2 PAT-R1 Glacial Lakes Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BX Parks - Glacial Lakes 56381 S Seasonal C Classified 9/12/1989 4/15/1990 4/15/1990 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00109323126 0 Baumbarger,Daniel E R29 Natural Resources Dept R297103 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 3 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292Q U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109880694 0 Bautch,Andrew T R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X4 PAT-R2TettegoucheMaintenance E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2006 6/13/2007 5/21/2008 I Intermittent 3 56 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00109880694 1 Bautch,Andrew T R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X4 PAT-R2TettegoucheMaintenance E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 S Seasonal C Classified 8/24/2006 6/13/2007 5/21/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00105774174 0 Bavin,Travis Karl R29 Natural Resources Dept R291024 L&M Mine Waste Characterizatio E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 L Limited U Unclassified 2/27/2002 10/17/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110429352 0 Baysal,Cassandra J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293123 FOR R1 Warroad Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29DD Warroad 56763 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2007 7/17/2007 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028432206 0 Bearbower,Rex A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F339 Fish-R3 Conts Crew Paper E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 S Seasonal C Classified 4/19/1985 2/5/1986 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00080376615 0 Beaulieu,Katherine M R29 Natural Resources Dept R294102 PAT-NWRegion-StrategicPrograms E Executive 003304 Interpret Naturalist 3 R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1994 1/21/1998 6/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027126990 1 Beavens,Nancy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425D PAT T&W R2D Moose Lake Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JH Moose Lake 55767 S Seasonal C Classified 4/17/1985 4/23/1990 4/23/1990 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00027126990 2 Beavens,Nancy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/17/1985 4/23/1990 3/28/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00063951624 0 Becher,Jed A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H743 Mgt Res MIS Applications E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1992 5/31/1995 4/5/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047463768 0 Beck,Robert Dean R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F125 Fish-R1 Glenwood E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1989 1/18/1989 1/18/1989 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00004197897 0 Beck,Robert L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944B0 PAT-Parks Reg 4-Interp Mgmt E Executive 003304 Interpret Naturalist 3 R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1980 4/16/1980 4/16/1980 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106016031 0 Beckel,Debra H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D111 WL-R1 Baudette Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29AJ Baudette - Fish & Wildlife 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2002 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00043232607 0 Becker,Brady A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F313 Fish-R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1988 7/6/1989 1/16/1991 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113048595 0 Becker,Dale R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102663495 0 Beckman,Craig R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E0 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 4/21/2004 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038433582 1 Beckman,Kerry L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D311 WL-R3 Cambridge Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00042527133 0 Bednarczyk,Karen R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293702 FOR Admn Bus Mgt E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1979 12/5/1979 1/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008895447 0 Beech,John G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D432 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29NO Slayton Office 56172 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1972 4/1/1977 11/2/1983 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106362531 0 Behr,Dennis M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N030 OCO - News & Editorial E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2003 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106412328 1 Beimborn,Douglas W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927U1 ECO Waters Admin Unit E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2003 5/21/2003 5/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108502317 0 Beito,Richard A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D141 WL-R1 Thief Lake Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CN Thief Lake WMA 56737 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108006822 0 Belanger,Wesley D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293133 FOR R1 Baudette Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29AR Baudette - Forestry 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2004 9/19/2005 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019052253 0 Bell,Craig W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 S Seasonal C Classified 5/28/1970 4/25/2009 4/25/2009 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107609931 0 Bell,Jon G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425F PAT-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 S Seasonal C Classified 9/23/2003 9/23/2003 9/23/2003 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.09 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101716956 0 Bellefy,Jody L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415A PAT R1A Nevis Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 S Seasonal C Classified 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 8/26/2002 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108107703 0 Bellefy,Katy Jo R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 002724 NR Douglas Lodge Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 5/21/2008 P Part-Time 3 42 7 10.35 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service No
00106987320 0 Bellows,Amber Rose R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941J3 PAT-R1 Lake Bemidji Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/2003 5/19/2003 4/22/2004 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00113037804 0 Belsky,Larry J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110992167 0 Benes,Jenifer M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M210 Reg Ops-Region 2 Staff E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041410215 0 Bengtson,Fred L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D328 WL-R3 St Cloud E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110985435 0 Bengtson,Glen S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H77B Mgt Res Fac Engineering Design E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 L Limited U Unclassified 1/25/2008 1/25/2008 1/25/2011 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109837530 0 Benner,Leticia M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P723 OMB-Accounts Payable Staff E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110496474 0 Bennett,Garry M R29 Natural Resources Dept R292130 ECO Waters R1 Northern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29CY Thief River Falls Office 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110238678 0 Bennington,Patrick J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293143 FOR R1 Backus Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29JR Backus 56435 S Seasonal C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
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00045633159 0 Bensen,Stuart A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297102 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 2 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292B U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 7/2/1980 1/13/1982 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00041833836 0 Benson,John L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/15/1988 4/23/1990 3/22/2002 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102326994 0 Benson,Levi S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/3/2000 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00014509440 0 Benson,Maynard W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/15/1988 4/23/1990 4/23/1990 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00014509440 1 Benson,Maynard W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/15/1988 4/23/1990 4/23/1990 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00048330909 0 Benson,Steven P R29 Natural Resources Dept R296730 F&W WLD Section Mgmt E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1983 1/10/1983 6/8/2007 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111801492 0 Benson,Travis L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/16/2009 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00052890552 0 Bentley,Clifford J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292230 ECO Waters R2 Eastern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1990 3/3/1997 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033878196 0 Berberich,Craig S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F425 Fish-R4 Waterville Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29NP Waterville 56096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1974 6/13/1975 2/24/1982 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107901387 0 Berdeen,James B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D147 WL-R1 Res Bemidji Staff E Executive 003757 NR Spec Sr WL Research R29AH Bemidji F&W Research 56601-2305 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 1/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008954550 0 Berg,Bradley E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293255 FOR R2 Two Harbors Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1976 4/12/1976 6/4/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00086701329 0 Berg,Gregory J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F206 Fish-R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1995 4/15/2003 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082656387 0 Berg,James A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C2 ECO Waters Groundwater Atlas E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1995 3/13/1995 3/24/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111546369 0 Berg,Jeffrey J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292310 ECO Waters R3 ARM Staff E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 7/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113093343 0 Berg,Sarah Ruth R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00110369754 0 Bergantine,Danna R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T3 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 S Seasonal C Classified 6/9/2007 6/9/2007 6/9/2007 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105892083 0 Berger,Charlotte F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941N3 PAT-R1 Maplewood Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BT Parks - Maplewood 56572 S Seasonal C Classified 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00111816243 0 Bergh,Robert H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H730 Mgt Res - Facilities E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/2009 5/6/2009 5/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013066614 0 Bergloff,Scott A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293222 FOR R2 Deer River Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29ID Northome 56661 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1982 3/22/1982 5/23/1990 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108146313 0 Berglund,John M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293223 FOR R2 Deer River Asst Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29EY Effie 56639 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 10/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107677251 0 Bergman,Andrea Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D1 ECO Waters Water Monitoring E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2003 11/19/2003 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099284724 0 Bergquist,Lyn A R29 Natural Resources Dept R296713 F&W Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1996 4/7/1997 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099858627 0 Bergquist,Timothy C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H311 Mgt Res Region 3 Staff E Executive 000133 Facilities Bldg & Maint Adv R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1997 4/21/1997 10/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 10 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105098796 0 Bergstrand,Kevin S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293733 FOR Timber Section E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 7/26/2004 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048138354 0 Bergstrom,Barbara A R29 Natural Resources Dept R294401 PAT-South Reg-Leadership Team E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1982 12/1/1982 8/1/2001 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00043229043 0 Bergstrom,Terry R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293246 FOR R2 Tower Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29EQ Cook 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1983 3/26/1984 12/12/1990 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105374907 0 Berndt,Michael E R29 Natural Resources Dept R291024 L&M Mine Waste Characterizatio E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031494276 0 Beron,David C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F233 Fish-R2 Fr River Hatch Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29HK Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1984 5/9/1984 4/25/1988 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112404105 0 Bertie,Dennis R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G5 PAT-R2GooseberryFalls Staff 4 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00102370059 0 Bertram,Keith R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297311 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 11 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295Y U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2000 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 27.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00042206571 0 Bertschi,Roland J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293233 FOR R2 Aitkin Asst Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1974 6/17/1974 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073709262 1 Besch,Martin R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425D PAT T&W R2D Moose Lake Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29JH Moose Lake 55767 S Seasonal C Classified 9/28/1993 9/21/1994 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112369059 0 Bescheinen,Lisa A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00028209555 0 Bessler,Marlynn K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HA PAT-R1 Itasca Security E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/28/1980 6/28/1980 6/28/1980 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00010032660 1 Bessler,Sheryl L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H8 PAT-R1 Itasca Gift Shops E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/12/1984 7/12/1984 7/12/1984 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00035461602 0 Best,William A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 11/13/1989 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00055837782 0 Bettencourt,Peter M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K3 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00112485978 0 Bettin,Jody R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00035503776 0 Beyer,Amy B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N040 OCO - Creative Services E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1986 12/19/1986 3/17/1988 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108847233 0 Beyer,Tony R29 Natural Resources Dept R291013 L&M Info Systems & Records E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 L Limited U Unclassified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 11/6/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031361022 0 Bezek,Robert J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292400 EcoWaters Region 4 E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1985 6/13/2007 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 34.18 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00055041426 0 Bhagyam,Ranjit C R29 Natural Resources Dept R296743 F&W Pathology Lab Staff E Executive 002355 Bacteriology Laboratory Spec R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1990 8/8/1990 11/2/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099938421 0 Billig,Gregory R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435C PAT R3C Sauk Rapids Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016348563 0 Binder,Randy C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F344 Fish-R3 Lake City Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1984 4/4/1984 9/4/1990 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108297882 0 Biondich,Angela M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293246 FOR R2 Tower Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2004 1/8/2007 10/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020416473 0 Birchem,Jeffrey J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297101 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 1 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292K U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 5/24/1989 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00082873692 0 Birdsall,Doyle D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293237 FOR R2 Hibbing Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29HN Hibbing 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 3/22/1995 5/24/1999 5/24/1999 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00010190664 1 Bisch,Julianna R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293702 FOR Admn Bus Mgt E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1987 2/19/1987 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112556367 0 Bischoff,Colin James R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X3 PAT-R2 Tettegouche PublicSer E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 T Temporary C Classified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027630504 0 Bischoff,James C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X1 PAT-R2 Tettegouche Asst E Executive 001742 NR Parks Specialist R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1977 6/20/1977 2/2/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112432716 0 Bishop,Benjamin Paul R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G2 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 1 E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011816442 0 Bjerkness,Caralee E R29 Natural Resources Dept R297720 Enforcement-Employee Training E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29LU Little Falls Camp Ripley 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1972 4/5/1972 5/17/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111556170 0 Bjorklund,Elizabeth M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F319 Fish-R3 Metro West Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29TU Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2008 8/15/2011 11/10/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00027413991 0 Bjornsen,Gloria R R29 Natural Resources Dept R294701 PAT-CO-Admin Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1988 6/1/1988 2/20/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110420442 0 Bjur,Timothy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N3 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 I Intermittent 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00039474567 0 Black,Brenda K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M410 Reg Ops-Region 4 Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1986 5/20/1986 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00066474144 0 Blaine,Wanda L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 002724 NR Douglas Lodge Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/17/1992 6/17/1992 6/17/1992 P Part-Time 3 42 7 11.05 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service No
00108812781 0 Blakesley,Virginia E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943C2 PAT-Parks Reg 3-RPOS Staff 2 E Executive 003410 NR Parks Specialist Int R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108035829 0 Bland,Jason C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293368 FOR R3 Rochester Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29QH Caledonia 55921-7903 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 1/11/2006 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108704871 0 Blankenheim,Joshua E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F212 Fish-R2 Duluth Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29EW Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2005 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050548806 0 Blaser,Jolene E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R721 Human Resources-Staffing E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1990 11/13/1990 1/4/2010 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00034321617 1 Blasing,Larry D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1984 4/9/1984 4/9/1984 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113029686 0 Blessing,Daniel R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F230 Fish-R2 Lk Superior Staff E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29EW Duluth 55804 E Emergency C Classified 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108545184 0 Block,Adam S R29 Natural Resources Dept R297313 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 13 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R293I U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 27.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00058960044 0 Block,Marybeth M R29 Natural Resources Dept R296753 F&W WLD Habitat Program E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1991 12/17/2007 5/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113124132 0 Bloedel,Amy Louise R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P421 OMB Reg4 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012423906 0 Blom,Patricia R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29VC10 Asst Comm Operations Staff E Executive 000293 Executive 2 R2909 St Paul - AC-Ops 55155-4009 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1975 3/3/1975 1/31/2007 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00001639143 0 Blommer,Craig J R29 Natural Resources Dept R294380 PAT-Central Reg-District 8 E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1983 5/2/1984 1/10/1997 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105821991 0 Blomquist,Judy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/10/2002 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041483376 0 Blumke,Dennis D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F422 Fish-R4 Spicer Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29NC Spicer 56288 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1976 4/15/1976 4/16/1980 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112773375 0 Bly,Bartholomew Lloyd R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D203 WL-R2BrainerdShallowLakesStaff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111896433 0 Bochow,Aaron M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943G2 PAT-R3 Father Hennepin Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KN Parks - Father Hennepin 56342 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2009 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00083134260 0 Bode,Rachel M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H740 Mgt Res Regional LAN E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1995 4/5/1995 12/31/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00009857034 1 Boe,Forrest L R29 Natural Resources Dept R294700 PAT-CO-Asst Director E Executive 003732 NR Asst Division Director R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1980 4/16/1984 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 50.26 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107958114 0 Boerner,Wayne M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944N0 PAT-R4 Minneopa E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29OL Parks - Minneopa 56001-5929 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2004 5/12/2004 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102507075 0 Bogenreif,Bernard J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942R3 PAT-R2 Scenic Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FC Parks - Scenic 56628 S Seasonal C Classified 5/23/2000 5/15/2001 5/19/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00044623062 0 Boggess,Edward K R29 Natural Resources Dept R296700 F&W Director Staff E Executive 003732 NR Asst Division Director R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1982 4/5/1982 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00044623062 1 Boggess,Edward K R29 Natural Resources Dept R296000 Fish & Wildlife Division E Executive 008894 NR Dir - Fish & Wildlife R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 L Limited U Unclassified 4/5/1982 4/5/1982 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.9 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00008438859 0 Bohlander,David J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F209 Fish-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1977 4/14/1977 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112585572 0 Bohn,Taylor Raye R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 7/22/2010 7/22/2010 7/22/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112320153 0 Bohr,Richard R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z2 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 2 92 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101493018 0 Bolduan,Bradley R R29 Natural Resources Dept R292410 ECO Waters R4 ARm Staff E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1999 4/12/1999 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102870504 0 Bong,Blu S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K3 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2000 5/6/2006 5/6/2006 I Intermittent 3 58 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019913949 0 Booge,Margaret L R29 Natural Resources Dept R294101 PAT-NW Region-Leadership Team E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1984 6/8/1984 2/3/1997 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041559408 0 Booker,Mercedes R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425D PAT T&W R2D Moose Lake Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29JH Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1987 10/6/1987 5/15/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00083330082 0 Booth,Margaret A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927P1 ECO Waters Rare Resources E Executive 003765 NR Prog Supv Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1995 4/19/1995 9/26/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105827238 1 Booth,Richard E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293315 FOR R3 Little Falls Asst E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29LL Onamia 56359 S Seasonal C Classified 3/7/2002 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110731698 1 Borman,Ross A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293143 FOR R1 Backus Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29JR Backus 56435 S Seasonal C Classified 9/5/2007 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111221352 0 Borra,Emily K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N2 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 6/22/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00075759552 0 Boss,Kenneth W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H743 Mgt Res MIS Applications E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1994 9/14/1994 11/25/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022800393 1 Bostrack,Paul N R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F336 Fish-R3 Lanesboro Hatch Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 S Seasonal C Classified 3/26/1986 3/26/1986 9/26/1986 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00047339325 1 Bouc,Roxanne M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297720 Enforcement-Employee Training E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29LU Little Falls Camp Ripley 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1988 11/14/1988 3/1/1989 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00002099889 0 Boudreau,Judith A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927L1 ECO Waters Dam Safety &Permits E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1978 5/8/1979 4/26/1989 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101237004 0 Boulay,Peter J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D1 ECO Waters Water Monitoring E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29TZ St Paul - Water Res Ctr-UofM 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1998 11/23/1998 3/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043923033 0 Boumann,Nancy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944F2 PAT-R4 Camden Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OO Parks - Camden 56157-9719 S Seasonal C Classified 4/30/1979 4/30/1979 4/30/1979 F Full-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00004802787 0 Bourbonnais,Gerold A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293722 FOR Mgt State Land Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1980 2/21/2007 10/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111233232 0 Bourquin,Elizabeth M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R700 Human Resources-Section Heads E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 4/14/2010 F Full-Time N16E 09 10 17.91 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00043405659 0 Bouthilet,Patricia A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29E705 (I)Ecological Administration E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R2925 St Paul - Ecological Resources 55155-4025 E Emergency C Classified 1/11/1965 4/13/2010 4/13/2010 P Part-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00099136323 0 Bouwman,Cindy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R3 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 4/24/1996 4/24/1996 4/24/1996 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00111460536 0 Bowdish,Megan J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293237 FOR R2 Hibbing Asst Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29HA Eveleth 55734-9664 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110637846 0 Bowes,Sandra L. R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P321 OMB Reg3 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 12/6/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.09 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00084472740 0 Boyd,Deborah F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947B2 PAT-CO-Acq & Development E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1995 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110185218 0 Boyle,Jason L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292720 EcoWaters Cons Assist & Reg E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 12 11 11 35.78 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102792789 0 Boyum,Mitchell R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297318 Enforcement-Reg 3-Dist 18 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292X U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107789220 0 Bozovsky,Donald J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297205 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 5 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R297A U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 27.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00045940554 0 Braaten,Joyce E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G4 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 3 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1986 8/13/1986 8/13/1986 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00053083107 0 Brack,Lillian M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942R3 PAT-R2 Scenic Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FC Parks - Scenic 56628 S Seasonal C Classified 5/16/1990 5/16/1990 5/22/1995 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00068280003 0 Bradt,Randy R29 Natural Resources Dept R292430 ECO Waters R4 Southern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1992 10/7/1992 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106928217 0 Brandenburg-Cermak,Tina M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HB PAT-R1 Itasca Camping E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 4/17/2003 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109724175 0 Brandon,Marina L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 7/7/2006 5/19/2007 5/19/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008278974 0 Brandon,Richard A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74D Mgt Res MIS GIS Data E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1972 4/3/1972 8/28/2000 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112487661 0 Brandstrom,Zachary Adam R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00059249817 0 Brant,Harue N R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/4/1991 4/10/1996 4/10/1996 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00059249817 1 Brant,Harue N R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/4/1991 4/10/1996 4/10/1996 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.09 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00031028877 0 Branum,David A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H272 Mgt Res Reg 2 - Facilities E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1977 6/17/1977 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023599719 0 Brasgala,Betty A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293716 FOR Protection Air Ops Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1980 5/31/1980 3/6/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112433013 0 Brateng,Gene M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941G2 PAT-R1 Hayes Lake Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BW Parks - Hayes Lake 56751-8745 S Seasonal C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110182050 0 Bratsch,Stacy Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R292420 ECO Waters R4 Northern Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29NC Spicer 56288 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009013653 0 Brault,Timothy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293297 FOR R2 Sandstone Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29LP Sandstone 55072-5041 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1981 5/4/1981 5/4/1981 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00069901029 1 Breen,Kirk Irvine R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927W3 ECO Waters Info Technology E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1993 10/3/1995 6/28/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022214313 0 Brekke-Kramer,Edward J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944A0 PAT-Parks Reg 4-Res Mgmt E Executive 003131 NR Park Spec Sr(Resource Mgmt) R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1984 3/28/1984 2/13/1991 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00018815544 0 Bremicker,Timothy P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D300 WL-R3 E Executive 003779 NR Regional Manager - Wildlife R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1969 12/14/1981 7/1/2004 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00018815544 1 Bremicker,Timothy P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M300 Reg Ops-Region 3 E Executive 003798 NR Regional Director R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 L Limited U Unclassified 7/2/1969 12/14/1981 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 44.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00056909754 0 Brennan,Sharon Jane R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H411 Mgt Res Region 4 Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 7/1/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099282348 0 Breyfogle,David D R29 Natural Resources Dept R294491 PAT-South-Reg-District 10 E Executive 003410 NR Parks Specialist Int R29OO Parks - Camden 56157-9719 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111103047 0 Bridgeford,Duane L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2008 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008785953 0 Briggs,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B1 ECO Waters Lakes & Rivers E Executive 002117 Analytical Laboratory Spec R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1974 3/25/1974 10/2/1985 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110558250 0 Brinker,Barbara A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942R3 PAT-R2 Scenic Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FC Parks - Scenic 56628 S Seasonal C Classified 7/13/2007 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 I Intermittent 3 58 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012377871 0 Brinker,William A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947D0 PAT-CO-Admin Services E Executive 000003 Accounting Director R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1980 5/19/1980 9/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110817432 0 Brinkman,Laura K R29 Natural Resources Dept R292310 ECO Waters R3 ARM Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.25 206 Clerical No
00012799215 0 Brolin,Michael J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425F PAT-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 S Seasonal C Classified 4/19/1983 4/20/1989 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 7 66 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012649923 0 Bromenschenkel,Sandra J R29 Natural Resources Dept R294201 PAT-NE Region-Leadership Team E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1986 4/2/1986 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037388142 0 Brooks,Phyllis M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F101 Fish-Reg 1 Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1989 8/8/1989 10/6/1993 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109421037 0 Broschart,Michael R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D218 WL-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107890596 0 Brostrom,Lewis A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293233 FOR R2 Aitkin Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29JJ Aitkin 56431 S Seasonal C Classified 3/24/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 3 58 12 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00066023100 0 Broten,Joan M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T4 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Admin E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1992 5/22/1995 11/1/1999 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00066023100 1 Broten,Joan M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425B PAT R2B Tower Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1992 5/22/1995 11/1/1999 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00111115521 0 Broten,Marvin E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/22/2008 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105879114 0 Brothen,Alex J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293296 FOR R2 Sandstone Asst E Executive 002979 NR Forestry Asst Supv R29LP Sandstone 55072-5041 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2002 11/5/2003 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108730611 0 Broughten,Branden R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297104 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 4 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R297Z U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2005 5/12/2005 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 24.48 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00012920688 0 Brouillet,William J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445C PAT R4C Hutchinson Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29NG Hutchinson 55350 S Seasonal C Classified 4/22/1987 4/22/1987 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108644283 1 Brown,Andrew J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425A PAT R2A Staff E Executive 003760 NR Spec Sr Trails & Waterways R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/2005 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109279962 0 Brown,Brian Thomas R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T2 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 000266 Electrician R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009486972 0 Brown,Cindy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G4 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 3 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 5/23/1979 5/23/1979 5/23/1979 F Full-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111536667 0 Brown,David K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927U1 ECO Waters Admin Unit E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2008 10/24/2008 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023653476 0 Brown,Jeffrey O R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445A PAT R4A Spicer Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29PC New London 56273 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1982 5/2/1983 6/24/1987 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100036728 0 Brown,JoAnn R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H731 Mgt Res-Facilities Staff E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1997 6/30/1997 6/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108058302 0 Brown,Joseph R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293260 FOR R2 Little Fork E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29HT Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 1/11/2006 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107347185 0 Brown,Laurinda L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292420 ECO Waters R4 Northern Staff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2003 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038922741 0 Brown,Susan A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HC PAT-R1 Itasca DL Housekeeping E Executive 002901 NR Douglas Lodge Custodial Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/11/1987 6/11/1987 5/9/1988 F Full-Time 3 52 15 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108726750 0 Brubaker,Ryan K R29 Natural Resources Dept R293142 FOR R1 Backus Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29LO Outing 56662 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 7/17/2007 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031738806 0 Brue,Tami J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293704 FOR Admin Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1983 12/28/1983 5/11/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00049525443 0 Bruesewitz,Richard E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F205 Fish-R2 Aitkin E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1989 12/11/1989 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009179577 0 Bruns,Richard D R29 Natural Resources Dept R294301 PAT-Central Reg-LeadershipTeam E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1978 5/2/1978 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.33 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00028037295 0 Bruss,Linda K R29 Natural Resources Dept R293314 FOR R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 9/8/1986 5/15/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00061821837 0 Brzoznowski,Julian W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F225 Fish-R2 Int'l Falls Paper E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29HS International Falls 56649 T Temporary C Classified 8/28/1991 5/10/2011 5/10/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008223435 0 Bublitz,Carl J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F313 Fish-R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1976 7/10/1978 6/1/1988 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023241141 0 Buchert,Allen C R29 Natural Resources Dept R297730 Enforcement-Air Support E Executive 001868 NR Spec 4 (Co Pilot) R297R U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1985 1/30/1985 5/15/1996 F Full-Time 1C 11 8 42.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110272635 0 Buchholz,David H R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/4/2007 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.5 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112459743 0 Buchholz,Michelle Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R294423 PAT-R4 Sakatah Lake Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29RR Parks - Sakatah Lake 56096 S Seasonal C Classified 5/30/2010 5/30/2010 5/30/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111158388 0 Buckley,Peter B R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 P Part-Time 3 50 13 12.25 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102411342 0 Buckley,Sherry J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H744 Mgt Res MIS Regional GIS E Executive 000604 Research Analyst R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 L Limited U Unclassified 5/3/2000 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109088892 1 Budde,Angelita R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009089487 0 Buescher,Jon T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425A PAT R2A Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1988 4/7/1989 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00048658500 0 Buesseler,Peter J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292100 EcoWaters Region 1 E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1980 3/17/1980 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.14 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107789319 0 Buker,Thomas E R29 Natural Resources Dept R297730 Enforcement-Air Support E Executive 001868 NR Spec 4 (Co Pilot) R297S U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 1C 11 8 31.11 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009322830 0 Bullemer,Gary L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R1 PAT-R4 Sibley Asst E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1976 9/2/1976 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111121659 0 Burback,Chad A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29E725 (I)EcoResWatercraft Insp-Leads E Executive 000511 Planner R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2008 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00050020839 0 Burdis,Robert M R29 Natural Resources Dept R292321 ECO Waters R3 LTRM Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 2/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038660292 0 Burg,Larinda K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D401 WL-R4 Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1974 6/5/1974 1/30/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00112535280 0 Burgoyne,Ashley Elizabeth R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q3 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 2 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 E Emergency C Classified 6/26/2010 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00014965830 0 Burkhardt,John E R29 Natural Resources Dept R291032 L & M Survey Staff/Supv E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1977 12/5/1977 7/26/2000 F Full-Time 7 69 13 30.56 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00102117906 0 Burks,Susan R29 Natural Resources Dept R293723 FOR Forest Health E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113146704 0 Burns,Addie Richelle R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D3 PAT-R1 Buffalo RiverAsstStaff E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 S Seasonal C Classified 5/28/2011 5/28/2011 5/28/2011 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110814264 0 Burns,Scott L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293119 FOR R1 Blackduck Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29AW Blackduck 56630-9302 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100323432 0 Burri,Thomas M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F224 Fish-R2 Int'l Falls Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29HS International Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1997 11/12/1997 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112589730 0 Bursack,Fred R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y3 PAT-R3 Whitewater Seasonal E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 T Temporary C Classified 7/23/2010 7/23/2010 7/23/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037795131 0 Burt,Patricia S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R700 Human Resources-Section Heads E Executive 002147 Personnel Program Manager R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1965 7/7/1965 11/6/2000 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00108039492 0 Bury,Jennifer Anne R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P321 OMB Reg3 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2004 5/8/2006 3/18/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111140865 0 Busch,Alex J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G3 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00110732193 0 Bushmaker,Jason A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293255 FOR R2 Two Harbors Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2007 9/18/2007 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102836943 0 Busko Jr,Harold T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415B PAT R1B Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 S Seasonal C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108818424 0 Busse,Jeffrey C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293255 FOR R2 Two Harbors Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 9/19/2005 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109881486 0 Butcher,Adam W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H315 Mgt Res Reg 3-Ops & Equipment E Executive 000108 Automotive Technician R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 2 83 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00043897392 0 Butcher,Patricia A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425D PAT T&W R2D Moose Lake Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29JH Moose Lake 55767 T Temporary C Classified 3/1/1989 9/23/2010 9/23/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113111163 0 Butler,Emily R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D148 WL-R1 Res Bemidji Paper E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 T Temporary C Classified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 7 61 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106258284 0 Butler,Erika A R29 Natural Resources Dept R296723 F&W Wild Research Program E Executive 000751 Veterinarian R29TN Forest Lk - CarlosAveryGameFrm 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2002 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time N14G 17 12 28.29 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00012722193 0 Buttleman,Cynthia G R29 Natural Resources Dept R291070 L&M Regional Supv E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1983 6/6/1983 3/4/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00002047023 0 Butts,Audrey L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G0 PAT-R2 Gooseberry Falls E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1988 5/11/1988 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111930489 0 Buxton,Michael J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D148 WL-R1 Res Bemidji Paper E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 T Temporary C Classified 7/1/2009 7/15/2010 7/15/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00005827140 2 Bylander,Charles B R29 Natural Resources Dept R296700 F&W Director Staff E Executive 003813 NR Section Manager R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1987 2/2/1987 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00068082894 0 Bylander,Linda H R29 Natural Resources Dept R296752 F&W Recruitment/Retention E Executive 000258 Educ Specialist 1 R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1992 9/28/1992 8/30/2000 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108641115 0 Byrne,Thomas W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944M2 PAT-R4 Lake Shetek Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OA Parks - Lake Shetek 56123-1018 S Seasonal C Classified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 5/26/2005 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00112822281 0 Cahoon,Rodger William R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H21A Mgt Res Reg 2 Equipment E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/2010 11/23/2010 11/23/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027052839 0 Cajacob,Thomas M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P321 OMB Reg3 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1979 3/30/1979 3/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106939206 0 Calder,Nancy Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R293123 FOR R1 Warroad Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29DD Warroad 56763 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2003 5/7/2003 10/11/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00054877977 0 Call,Todd E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D203 WL-R2BrainerdShallowLakesStaff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 6/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110859408 0 Cameron,Joseph B R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D3 ECO Waters Water & LandSurveys E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00052473663 0 Campbell,Diane D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P710 OMB-Bus Serv & Fin Rptg E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1990 5/3/1990 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00003745962 0 Campbell,Robert A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293246 FOR R2 Tower Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1980 3/3/1980 3/3/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00053732844 0 Campion,Moira E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927J1 ECO Waters Water&AqPlantPermit E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1990 6/13/1990 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107675469 0 Canada,Craig R R29 Natural Resources Dept R296713 F&W Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113154426 0 Cannon,Christopher R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 003428 NR Douglas Lodge Din Rm Ld Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time 3 62 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00045341109 0 Canton,Perry A R29 Natural Resources Dept R291010 L&M Admin Supvs/Staff E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1973 6/4/1973 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035553276 1 Carlisle,Kevin D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D218 WL-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1985 5/14/1986 6/17/1992 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110080872 0 Carlson,Andrew John R29 Natural Resources Dept R29672C Fish - Habitat E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103212945 0 Carlson,Barbara J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/4/2001 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00061978059 0 Carlson,Bradley N R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F422 Fish-R4 Spicer Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29NC Spicer 56288 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1991 9/9/1991 9/9/1991 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027562392 0 Carlson,Brett W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942P3 PAT-R2 Moose Lake Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GI Parks - Moose Lake 55767 S Seasonal C Classified 8/21/1989 6/18/2002 5/6/2004 P Part-Time 3 56 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00100740816 0 Carlson,Bruce W R29 Natural Resources Dept R292210 EcoWaters R2 ARM Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29EV Duluth 55803 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1998 5/19/1998 2/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112329558 0 Carlson,Christina Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H2 PAT-R1 Itasca Staff E Executive 003422 NR Parks Douglas Ldg Supv R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042422787 0 Carlson,Dana D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293121 FOR R1 Warroad E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29DD Warroad 56763 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1978 2/27/1978 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112368861 0 Carlson,Daniel Alan R29 Natural Resources Dept R292311 ECO Waters R3 SNA Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 E Emergency C Classified 4/19/2010 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099910800 0 Carlson,Daren J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927P1 ECO Waters Rare Resources E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1997 11/17/2003 11/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072693027 0 Carlson,Elizabeth P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P732 OMB-Policy,Planning & Research E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1993 8/18/1993 11/6/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111218283 0 Carlson,Emily J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G3 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 6/4/2008 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.85 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111226104 0 Carlson,Erik R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927H1 ECO Waters EnvironmentalReview E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 8/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108005337 0 Carlson,Gentry T R29 Natural Resources Dept R293731 FOR Mgt FIA Image Analys Staff E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112461327 0 Carlson,Jason Vernon R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D2 ECO WatersStreamFlowMonitoring E Executive 000955 Hydrologist 1 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 10 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101547072 0 Carlson,John C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293368 FOR R3 Rochester Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29QH Caledonia 55921-7903 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1999 9/5/2001 11/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110359458 0 Carlson,Kacie A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943P2 PAT-R3 Wild River Staff 1 E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29KC Parks - Wild River 55012-7519 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2007 6/14/2008 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112488255 0 Carlson,Kathleen Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 T Temporary C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110812977 0 Carlson,Kristin M R29 Natural Resources Dept R292221 ECO Waters R2 Brainerd NGStaff E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 L Limited U Unclassified 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111135420 0 Carlson,Leah T R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944K2 PAT-R4 Lac Qui Parle Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29PA Parks - Lac Qui Parle 56295 S Seasonal C Classified 5/14/2008 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00113172147 0 Carlson,Luke R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00110325006 0 Carlson,Richard E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 4/14/2007 4/17/2010 4/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 64 13 15.68 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical No
00031052736 0 Carlson,Scott A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297300 Enforcement-Reg 3 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R293F U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1981 7/29/1981 11/17/2004 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00012142944 0 Carlson,Thomas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D101 WL-R1 Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1973 3/7/1977 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022808511 0 Carlstrom,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293159 FOR R1 Park Rapids E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29CS Park Rapids 56470-1311 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1976 10/4/1976 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00084952098 0 Carrier,Phyllis J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 8/1/1993 8/1/1993 4/19/2008 P Part-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical Yes
00109909602 0 Carroll,Daniel P R29 Natural Resources Dept R293123 FOR R1 Warroad Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29DD Warroad 56763 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102909510 0 Carroll,Kimberly Sue R29 Natural Resources Dept R296730 F&W WLD Section Mgmt E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2000 3/30/2005 3/30/2005 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00000529254 2 Carroll,Michael R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29VC00 Asst Comm - Operations E Executive 008387 Asst Commr NR Operations R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 L Limited U Unclassified 9/17/1979 9/17/1979 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.9 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106377876 0 Carroll,Steve J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N030 OCO - News & Editorial E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2003 1/21/2003 1/21/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108246798 1 Carstensen,Michelle R29 Natural Resources Dept R296723 F&W Wild Research Program E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 6/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113084928 0 Carter,Douglas John R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H730 Mgt Res - Facilities E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00050469507 0 Carter,Jonathan R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415A PAT R1A Nevis Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29CC Nevis 56467 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1988 1/22/1990 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034944030 0 Cartwright,Dale F R29 Natural Resources Dept R291013 L&M Info Systems & Records E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1988 1/13/1988 7/15/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112479741 0 Casey,Jerry Scott R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N3 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 8/20/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108080973 0 Casper,Derrick L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F339 Fish-R3 Conts Crew Paper E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2004 11/2/2005 11/2/2006 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038179251 0 Castonguay,Kathleen A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H211 Mgt Res Region 2 Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1981 1/5/1981 1/5/1981 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101486286 0 Cavadini,Wayne C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H716 Mgt Res - Fleet Mgt E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1999 3/22/1999 9/3/2002 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051412482 0 Cawest,Thomas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F341 Fish-R3 Peterson Hatch Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29QP Peterson 55962-4515 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 9/9/1992 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033542784 1 CearGeo,NICO R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74C Mgt Res MIS Networks User Supp E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1987 6/3/1987 6/3/1987 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100506681 0 Cervenka,Valerie J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293723 FOR Forest Health E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1998 12/17/2001 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031116294 0 Chacich,Sandra M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293236 FOR R2 Hibbing Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29HN Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 10/17/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105977124 0 Chaffin,Jeffery G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941T1 PAT-R1 Big Bog Rec AreaStaff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29DK Parks - Big Bog Rec Area 56685 S Seasonal C Classified 6/19/2002 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00113097798 0 Champlin,LaDonna L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027067788 0 Chance,Robert L R29 Natural Resources Dept R294103 PAT-NW Region-Operations E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1977 7/1/1978 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099488466 0 Chapman,Roberta C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F322 Fish-R3 Montrose Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29LH Montrose 55363 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1996 10/16/1996 10/16/1996 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020510127 0 Charest,Michael S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415B PAT R1B Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 S Seasonal C Classified 4/14/1986 4/22/1989 4/22/1989 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112513005 0 Chartrand,Jordan Gregg R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943H3 PAT-R3 Interstate Staff 1 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KX Parks - Interstate 55084 S Seasonal C Classified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111865149 0 Chavez,Jonathan F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q3 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 2 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2009 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 P Part-Time 3 50 13 12.08 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112459050 0 Chelmo,Lisa Rae R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G3 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 2 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110274021 0 Chepa,Bradley Alan R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445B PAT R4B Windom Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29ND Windom 56101-1868 S Seasonal C Classified 4/2/2007 5/21/2007 8/1/2007 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.12 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00084787956 0 Cherney,Janet Louise R29 Natural Resources Dept R293713 FOR Operations E Executive 003813 NR Section Manager R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1995 6/14/1995 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 34.68 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106987914 0 Chesley,Kelsie Rael R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HA PAT-R1 Itasca Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/10/2003 5/10/2003 5/4/2010 F Full-Time 3 57 13 15.33 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110403018 0 Childers,Amy R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B2 ECO Waters Stream Habitat E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002959308 0 Chisholm,Ian M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B1 ECO Waters Lakes & Rivers E Executive 003879 NR Prog Supv Int-Eco Resources R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1989 1/9/1989 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111051369 0 Christie,Jennifer Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947B2 PAT-CO-Acq & Development E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2008 3/13/2008 3/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016454493 0 Christiensen,Debra K R29 Natural Resources Dept R297400 Enforcement-Reg 4 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1974 5/23/1974 5/17/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031135005 0 Christoffer,Kerry L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944M0 PAT-R4 Lake Shetek E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29OA Parks - Lake Shetek 56123-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1975 4/13/1977 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00055639980 0 Christoffer,Lynette K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944F3 PAT-R4 Camden Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OO Parks - Camden 56157-9719 S Seasonal C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 3/30/2007 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00106930989 0 Christoffer,Susan K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944T2 PAT-R4 Upper Sioux Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OC Parks - Upper Sioux Agency 56241-3609 S Seasonal C Classified 4/11/2003 5/1/2007 5/1/2007 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00108791793 0 Christoph,Jennifer Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U3 PAT-R3 Forestville Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/2005 5/19/2005 5/19/2005 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00110836341 0 Churack,Patrick L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293726 FOR Mgt FIA Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100319373 0 Cieminski,Karen Louise R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927W3 ECO Waters Info Technology E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101977029 0 Cisewski,Aaron J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H315 Mgt Res Reg 3-Ops & Equipment E Executive 000105 Automotive Mechanic R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1999 8/18/2000 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 2 89 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112116510 0 Clark,Evaliz Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P220 OMB Reg 2 Business Services E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099008613 0 Clark,Terrie Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H714 Mgt Res Materials Mgt E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1995 9/21/1995 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109593891 0 Clausen,Norman J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D433 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NW Dundee 56131 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2006 5/24/2006 5/24/2006 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.12 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113017113 0 Clausen,Shawn R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D433 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NW Dundee 56131 S Seasonal C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111096018 0 Clavin,Terrence J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293165 FOR R1 Detroit Lks Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 S Seasonal C Classified 4/8/2008 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00019432908 0 Clayton,Richard A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R1 PAT-R4 Sibley Asst E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1979 3/5/1979 3/23/1983 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101726064 0 Clemens,David L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942R3 PAT-R2 Scenic Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FC Parks - Scenic 56628 S Seasonal C Classified 6/26/1999 6/26/1999 6/26/1999 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00035653860 2 Clemons,Deneen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R721 Human Resources-Staffing E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 8/22/1984 2/28/2007 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00009511821 0 Cleveland,Mark L R29 Natural Resources Dept R294302 PAT-Cent Reg-StrategicPrograms E Executive 003131 NR Park Spec Sr(Resource Mgmt) R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1982 6/4/1982 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101229579 0 Clevenstine,Peter T R29 Natural Resources Dept R291030 L&M Engin/MineralPotential/Sur E Executive 001582 Engineer Administrative Mgt R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1998 11/16/1998 11/16/1998 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111223629 0 Clute,David L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425F PAT-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 003760 NR Spec Sr Trails & Waterways R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002521332 0 Coahran,David A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F401 Fish-R4 Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29NC Spicer 56288 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 6/8/1992 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109685565 0 Cochran,Shelby L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D3 PAT-R1 Buffalo RiverAsstStaff E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 L Limited U Unclassified 6/12/2006 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00000744579 0 Cogan,Curtis J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293707 FOR Protection Staff E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1977 9/10/1979 5/8/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041308641 0 Cohn,Charlotte W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927H1 ECO Waters EnvironmentalReview E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1976 2/10/1976 1/29/1992 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019902465 0 Coil,Jon R29 Natural Resources Dept R293119 FOR R1 Blackduck Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29CL Kelliher 56650 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1974 8/22/1977 3/14/1979 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112957416 0 Coil-Peterson,Ashley Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N011 OCO - Information Center E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 E Emergency C Classified 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099964458 0 Cole,Jennifer J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H781 Mgt Res Budget & Communication E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1997 5/27/1997 5/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034178562 0 Cole,Jon S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D334 WL-R3 Whitwater/Winona E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29QE Altura 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1974 10/27/1976 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111862575 0 Coleman,Kalvin R R29 Natural Resources Dept R292311 ECO Waters R3 SNA Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 E Emergency C Classified 5/21/2009 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100120878 0 Coles,Dontelle E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R721 Human Resources-Staffing E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1997 12/14/2009 1/5/2011 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 23.63 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00053055585 0 Collett,Robert G R29 Natural Resources Dept R292401 EcoWaters R4 RM Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29NG Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 5/23/1990 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00053055585 1 Collett,Robert G R29 Natural Resources Dept R292420 ECO Waters R4 Northern Staff E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 5/23/1990 10/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111812580 0 Collette,Chelsey J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927R2 ECOWatersWatercraft Insp Leads E Executive 000511 Planner R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 T Temporary C Classified 4/15/2009 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107946036 0 Collette,Timothy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297209 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 9 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296B U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2004 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 27.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112459149 0 Collier,Kyle R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00069486021 0 Collins,Joette L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H2 PAT-R1 Itasca Staff E Executive 003241 Retail Operations Supervisor R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1993 1/13/1993 11/19/2001 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00107927325 0 Collins,Margaret R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941J3 PAT-R1 Lake Bemidji Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 S Seasonal C Classified 5/5/2004 5/5/2004 5/11/2007 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00061828767 0 Collins,Patrick T R29 Natural Resources Dept R292230 ECO Waters R2 Eastern Staff E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1991 5/19/1993 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108635076 0 Collison,Christopher A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293119 FOR R1 Blackduck Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29AW Blackduck 56630-9302 S Seasonal C Classified 4/4/2005 3/8/2007 3/8/2007 F Full-Time 3 58 12 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00009383715 0 Colsrud,James D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 5/31/1988 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00000554004 0 Colvin,Steven E R29 Natural Resources Dept R292720 EcoWaters Cons Assist & Reg E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1979 5/2/1981 6/23/2008 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101487771 0 Comstock,Willard O R29 Natural Resources Dept R293124 FOR R1 Warroad Paper E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29DB Wannaska 56761-9721 S Seasonal C Classified 3/17/1999 5/5/1999 5/5/1999 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00108318771 0 Conely,Roger W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941J3 PAT-R1 Lake Bemidji Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 S Seasonal C Classified 10/6/2004 4/6/2005 4/1/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00105788925 0 Connor,Ray D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293116 FOR R1Bagley Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29AN Bagley 56621-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 3/27/2002 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 3 58 12 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00000572517 1 Conocchioli,Victor Renald R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74B Mgt Res MIS Networks Cent Off E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1987 8/10/1987 1/22/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041379228 0 Conroy,Thomas M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M410 Reg Ops-Region 4 Staff E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 10/18/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00005878422 0 Converse,Carmen K R29 Natural Resources Dept R292710 EcoWaters Inv Mont & Analysis E Executive 003769 NR Prog Supv Sr Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1985 1/2/1985 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027161541 1 Cook,Denise M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74D Mgt Res MIS GIS Data E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1979 2/26/1979 11/18/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046071333 0 Cook,Kevin E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F349 Fish-R3 Cryst SprngHatch Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29QC Altura 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 3/28/1990 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111233529 0 Cook,Sheila M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K3 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 S Seasonal C Classified 6/8/2008 6/11/2009 6/11/2009 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100472229 0 Cooke,Kerri M R29 Natural Resources Dept R294301 PAT-Central Reg-LeadershipTeam E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1998 1/22/1998 4/2/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108167598 0 Copple,Michael R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415B PAT R1B Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 S Seasonal C Classified 8/9/2004 5/27/2009 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00031942746 0 Cordahl,Scott R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F135 Fish-R1 SpireVly HatcheryStaff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29LN Remer 56672 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1984 5/10/1984 5/8/1991 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107643591 0 Cordts,Steven D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D147 WL-R1 Res Bemidji Staff E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R29AH Bemidji F&W Research 56601-2305 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2003 10/22/2003 10/22/2003 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106233732 0 Cornicelli,Louis J R29 Natural Resources Dept R296741 F&W Populations Program E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2002 10/30/2002 10/30/2002 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016688529 0 Cotone,Elizabeth R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H743 Mgt Res MIS Applications E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1985 7/24/1985 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113154921 0 Cotone,Gina Rae R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G4 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 3 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.85 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107652105 0 Coughlin,Patrick C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293715 FOR Fire Protecton E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 7 72 14 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038676330 0 Coy,Pamela L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D227 WL-R2 Res Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 003756 NR Spec Int WL Research R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1976 9/26/1977 1/9/2002 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108876438 1 Coyne,Mary Colleen R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N700 OCO-Section Heads E Executive 003010 NR Information & Marketing Dir R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 L Limited U Unclassified 7/6/2005 7/6/2005 2/25/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 38.39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102722202 0 Cozzetto,Helen E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293706 FOR SFRMP E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R29CY Thief River Falls Office 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 7/1/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022731588 0 Craig,Gerald L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293133 FOR R1 Baudette Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AR Baudette - Forestry 56623-2804 S Seasonal C Classified 2/9/1983 4/10/1984 5/27/1986 I Intermittent 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00012994146 0 Cramblit,Bernice A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927U1 ECO Waters Admin Unit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1983 1/3/1983 10/18/1993 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00022957704 0 Cramer,Robert D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435D PAT R3D Rochester Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29QW Lanesboro 55949 S Seasonal C Classified 10/31/1983 3/30/1990 3/30/1990 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100734876 0 Crandall,Lance D R29 Natural Resources Dept R294103 PAT-NW Region-Operations E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1998 4/30/1999 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100697355 1 Crandall,Larry J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/22/1998 8/27/2003 4/14/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023230449 0 Crawford,Mark M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943J0 PAT-R3 Lake Maria E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29KS Parks - Lake Maria 55362-3054 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1975 7/1/1977 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105912774 0 Crawford-Myers,Elizabeth A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943P3 PAT-R3 Wild River Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KC Parks - Wild River 55012-7519 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/2002 5/2/2008 5/2/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00112555278 0 Cremeen,Stuart William R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74B Mgt Res MIS Networks Cent Off E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107789418 0 Croatt,Luke A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297210 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 10 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292Z U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 27.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00042979068 0 Crocker,Timothy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292330 ECO Waters R3 Northern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1986 12/7/1988 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037519812 0 Cronemiller,Alan R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293119 FOR R1 Blackduck Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29AW Blackduck 56630-9302 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1980 3/28/1980 10/7/1981 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00045624348 0 Cross,Timothy K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29672C Fish - Habitat E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29NG Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109492119 0 Crotteau,Gary W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N2 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 4/22/2006 4/22/2006 5/30/2007 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.88 203 Service Yes
00111120372 0 Crotteau,Michael J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292201 EcoWaters R2 RM Staff E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108648639 1 Crowell,Patricia Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/2005 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00072014877 0 Crowell,Wendy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927U1 ECO Waters Admin Unit E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1993 6/16/1993 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108527463 0 Crozier,Gaea E R29 Natural Resources Dept R292230 ECO Waters R2 Eastern Staff E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2005 3/10/2006 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109963557 0 Cruz,Jared D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927W3 ECO Waters Info Technology E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111171654 0 Culhane,Michael D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Y2 PAT-R4 Myre Big Island Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RA Parks - Myre Big Island 56007 S Seasonal C Classified 5/22/2008 5/22/2008 5/12/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00045282699 0 Cummings,Gary M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293726 FOR Mgt FIA Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1981 5/13/1981 1/29/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041611284 0 Cummings,James L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943K2 PAT-R3 MilleLacsKathioStaff 1 E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29LZ Parks - Mille Lacs 56359-9534 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1984 6/30/1984 5/21/1987 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041970753 0 Cummings,Marilyn R29 Natural Resources Dept R292120 ECO Waters R1 Southern Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1989 7/15/1992 12/13/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030099069 1 Cummings,Willis W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415B PAT R1B Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 S Seasonal C Classified 4/9/1987 4/1/1990 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110423709 0 Cummiskey,Jacob R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944N3 PAT-R4 Minneopa Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OL Parks - Minneopa 56001-5929 S Seasonal C Classified 5/30/2007 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00057442077 0 Cung,Josee N R29 Natural Resources Dept R296752 F&W Recruitment/Retention E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1990 12/10/1990 6/28/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099925452 1 Cunningham,Neil D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C2 ECO Waters Groundwater Atlas E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 5/23/1997 1/4/1999 6/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113148288 0 Curelli,Diane R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H710 Mgt Res Operations & Equip E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108057114 0 Current,Melissa S B R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941F2 PAT-R1 Glendalough Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29DF Parks - Glendalough 56515 S Seasonal C Classified 6/3/2004 5/25/2005 5/19/2007 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00083149308 0 Cusey,Sandra A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/1995 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111142647 0 Cyr,Heidi J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927H1 ECO Waters EnvironmentalReview E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111102156 0 Dagel,Jonah D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F230 Fish-R2 Lk Superior Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29EW Duluth 55804 L Limited U Unclassified 5/14/2008 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039244986 0 Dahl,David R29 Natural Resources Dept R291060 L&M Mineral Potential E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1989 4/6/1989 11/12/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020879892 0 Dahl,David A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D335 WL-R3 Whitewater/Winona Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29QE Altura 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 5/25/1988 7/11/1988 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102211164 0 Dahl,David J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2000 7/31/2008 7/31/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00110055033 0 Dahl,Donald E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942D2 PAT-R2 Bear Head Lake Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FV Parks - Bear Head Lake 55731 S Seasonal C Classified 12/7/2006 5/29/2009 5/29/2009 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00054401292 0 Dahl,Jeanette K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 002724 NR Douglas Lodge Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/22/1990 6/22/1990 6/22/1990 P Part-Time 3 42 7 11.05 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00111088791 0 Dahl,LuAnn L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H716 Mgt Res - Fleet Mgt E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020288367 0 Dahl,Michael R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293298 FOR R2 Sandstone Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29LP Sandstone 55072-5041 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1977 9/12/1977 7/10/1981 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00082860525 0 Dahl,Roy E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293251 FOR R2 Cloquet Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29EO Cloquet 55720 S Seasonal C Classified 3/23/1995 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00028275687 0 Dahlhoff,Wanda J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P420 OMB Reg 4 Business Services E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1981 8/22/1981 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00046356552 0 Dahlin,Greg D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415C PAT R1C TR Falls Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29CY Thief River Falls Office 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1981 5/28/1983 1/2/2003 F Full-Time 7 66 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112358763 0 Dahlin,Linda M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/8/2010 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00037551492 0 Dahlke,Leroy V R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D437 WL-R4 Willmar/Redwood Falls E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1971 5/15/1973 1/18/2002 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030228957 0 Dahlman,Richard A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293700 FOR Section Heads E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1979 1/8/1979 5/10/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102910104 0 Dahlvang,Evelyn A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 10/11/2000 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00082458585 0 Dailey,Todd R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941G0 PAT-R1 Hayes Lake E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29BW Parks - Hayes Lake 56751-8745 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1995 4/1/1998 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 16E 14 11 20.09 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00082458585 1 Dailey,Todd R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941P1 PAT-R1 Old Mill Asst E Executive 001742 NR Parks Specialist R29BA Parks - Old Mill 56713 T Temporary C Classified 2/27/1995 4/1/1998 11/26/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00009451728 0 Dalen,Keith E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D414 WL-R4 LQP Paper E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29NQ Watson 56295 S Seasonal C Classified 6/19/1978 4/14/1980 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099293634 0 Dalsgaard,Susan L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 6/28/1996 6/28/1996 6/28/1996 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00016092450 1 Damerow,Wayne L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293700 FOR Section Heads E Executive 002075 NR Forestry Regional Mgr R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1973 9/2/1975 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 44.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00054772047 0 Damon,Susan E R29 Natural Resources Dept R291040 L&M Real Estate Transactions E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 L Limited U Unclassified 8/1/1990 9/23/2008 9/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006287787 0 Dana,Robert P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A2 ECO Waters County Bio Animals E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1985 5/29/1985 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038319732 0 Daniels,Jeanne M R29 Natural Resources Dept R296711 F&W Administrative Services E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1983 5/25/1983 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 37.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034452198 0 Danielson,Arnold J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 S Seasonal C Classified 4/12/1981 4/26/1988 4/25/1990 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00034452198 1 Danielson,Arnold J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F132 Fish-R1 Walker Staff E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29CZ Walker 56484 S Seasonal C Classified 4/12/1981 4/26/1988 5/13/1988 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034452198 2 Danielson,Arnold J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F133 Fish-R1 Walker Paper E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29CZ Walker 56484 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/1981 4/26/1988 12/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00039369528 0 Danielson,Donald J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435D PAT R3D Rochester Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29QA Rochester 55906 S Seasonal C Classified 9/7/1988 4/5/1990 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019520325 0 Danielson,Ronald B R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947D0 PAT-CO-Admin Services E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1987 5/27/1987 11/24/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020410335 0 Danks,Marilyn A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927J2 ECO Waters APM & NRDA E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1981 10/30/1985 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030907107 0 Danzl,Dennis R29 Natural Resources Dept R293252 FOR R2 Cloquet Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29ER Cotton 55724 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1975 9/15/1975 11/7/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030907107 1 Danzl,Dennis R29 Natural Resources Dept R293716 FOR Protection Air Ops Staff E Executive 003624 NR Air Tactical Group Coord R29ER Cotton 55724 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1975 9/15/1975 3/24/2004 I Intermittent 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical Yes
00102502125 0 Darst,Jeremy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2000 5/19/2007 5/19/2007 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102502125 1 Darst,Jeremy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2000 5/19/2007 5/19/2007 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112287681 0 Date,Andrea R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P732 OMB-Policy,Planning & Research E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113142348 0 Dauner,Ashley R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D3 PAT-R1 Buffalo RiverAsstStaff E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101056923 1 Davis,Allen L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 8/26/1998 6/19/2002 6/19/2002 F Full-Time 3 56 13 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00019567053 0 Davis,J Michael R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B2 ECO Waters Stream Habitat E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1986 5/23/1986 7/1/1989 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039030453 0 Davis,James B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F117 Fish-R1 Const Crew Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1986 3/31/1986 10/15/1997 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111213630 0 Davis,Jennie Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 002724 NR Douglas Lodge Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/22/2008 5/22/2008 5/22/2008 P Part-Time 3 42 7 10.35 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00077345334 1 Davis,Judith A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941K3 PAT-R1 Lake Bronson Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BI Parks - Lake Bronson 56734 S Seasonal C Classified 5/27/1994 5/16/1996 5/16/1996 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020262825 0 Davis,Mary A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HA PAT-R1 Itasca Security E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/11/1986 6/11/1986 6/30/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00011634381 0 Davis,Mary Jane R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P713 OMB-Budget E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1976 8/4/1976 9/16/1987 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
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00111857427 0 Davis,Roger W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941K3 PAT-R1 Lake Bronson Asst Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BI Parks - Lake Bronson 56734 S Seasonal C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111113442 0 Day,Linda R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/2008 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107022762 0 DeBates,Timothy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F424 Fish-R4 Waterville E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29NP Waterville 56096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2003 5/21/2003 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110853963 0 Deckard Jr,Donald L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293720 FOR Busn/Marketing&Utilization E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2007 11/27/2007 11/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034429329 0 Deegan,George W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293733 FOR Timber Section E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1980 9/22/1980 2/4/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107384310 0 Deering,Benjamin T R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942P3 PAT-R2 Moose Lake Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GI Parks - Moose Lake 55767 S Seasonal C Classified 6/26/2003 6/26/2003 5/11/2005 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00112452813 0 DeGardner,Jacqueline Elizabeth R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G3 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 2 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.45 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00020938995 2 Degerstrom,Scott E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/1988 4/25/1990 3/28/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108730512 0 Dehn,Jennifer L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942V1 PAT-R2 Split Rock Light Asst E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FA Parks - Split Rock Lighthouse 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 5/13/2005 5/25/2006 5/25/2006 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.41 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00108730512 2 Dehn,Jennifer L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942V1 PAT-R2 Split Rock Light Asst E Executive 001742 NR Parks Specialist R29FA Parks - Split Rock Lighthouse 55616 T Temporary C Classified 5/13/2005 5/25/2006 11/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110413710 0 Dehn,Jodi M R29 Natural Resources Dept R291050 L&M Trans Legal Staff/Supv E Executive 002858 Realty Supervisor R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012923460 0 DeJaeghere,Joseph S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425F PAT-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1983 3/1/1984 11/21/1995 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110795652 0 DeKleyn,Eric W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D2 ECO WatersStreamFlowMonitoring E Executive 000955 Hydrologist 1 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 10 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00065243277 0 Delain,Steve A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292321 ECO Waters R3 LTRM Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1992 6/1/1993 6/21/2000 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105864363 0 Delaney Olson,Cheryl Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 5/8/2002 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111797532 0 DeLaney,Mary H R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/23/2009 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101100978 0 Delaney,Shane D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293124 FOR R1 Warroad Paper E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29DD Warroad 56763 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071316432 0 DeLare,Bonnie J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293726 FOR Mgt FIA Staff E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1993 4/30/1997 1/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037309536 0 DeLeo,Sandra M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1978 5/2/1978 6/3/1982 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108330255 0 DeLeo,Susan S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29VA00 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 008879 Executive Aide R2937 St Paul - Commissioner's Off 55155-4037 L Limited U Unclassified 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 F Full-Time 20A 09 2 27.22 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00055845900 0 DelGiudice,Glenn D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D227 WL-R2 Res Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1990 10/15/1990 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039460509 0 DelGreco,Donald G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941N0 PAT-R1 Maplewood E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29BT Parks - Maplewood 56572 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1983 2/9/1987 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00033744051 0 Delkoski,Patricia A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N700 OCO-Section Heads E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1988 1/22/1988 1/24/2003 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113035725 0 Demars,Frances D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111896631 0 DeMars,Joseph R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941F2 PAT-R1 Glendalough Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29DF Parks - Glendalough 56515 T Temporary C Classified 6/5/2009 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109461330 0 Denbrook,Gary A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F123 Fish-R1 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 E Emergency C Classified 4/15/2006 4/7/2011 4/7/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110464101 0 Dent,Danielle M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H8 PAT-R1 Itasca Gift Shops E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 6/2/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00102375207 0 Denz,Jeffery J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297416 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 16 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298V U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112437666 0 Deschampe,Anna R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942H2 PAT-R2 Grand Portage Staff E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29GF Parks - Grand Portage 55605 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099352440 0 Deters,Marshall H R29 Natural Resources Dept R292330 ECO Waters R3 Northern Staff E Executive 000955 Hydrologist 1 R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 11/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099822195 0 Deuschle,Kathleen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E2 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Staff 1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1997 4/3/1997 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.7 206 Clerical Yes
00102515490 0 DeVaney,Daniel J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2000 5/25/2008 5/28/2008 P Part-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical Yes
00102515490 1 DeVaney,Daniel J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2000 5/25/2008 5/28/2008 I Intermittent 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.15 207 Technical No
00102515490 2 DeVaney,Daniel J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T2 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2000 5/28/2008 12/8/2010 I Intermittent 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service No
00050993019 0 DeVoe,Hope Claire R29 Natural Resources Dept R291041 Real Estate Appraisal Unit E Executive 003167 Real Estate Aide R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 7/21/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00073355139 0 DeWolfe,Cheryl R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H711 Mgt Res Cent Office Ops E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1993 3/9/2005 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00002865654 0 Dexter,Margaret H R29 Natural Resources Dept R296723 F&W Wild Research Program E Executive 003755 NR Spec WL Research R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1988 8/20/1991 1/22/2003 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038487438 0 Deyo,Sheila M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N030 OCO - News & Editorial E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1988 7/5/1988 5/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050656518 0 Dick,Sally E R29 Natural Resources Dept R292430 ECO Waters R4 Southern Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1990 2/13/1990 4/10/1993 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113121855 0 Dick,Scott Louis R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y2 PAT-R3 Whitewater Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101408769 1 Dick,Theodore E R29 Natural Resources Dept R296741 F&W Populations Program E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1999 2/14/2001 8/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000155628 0 Diedrich,Paul J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F321 Fish-R3 Montrose E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29LH Montrose 55363 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1971 9/2/1975 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109007613 0 Diener,Thomas G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K3 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 S Seasonal C Classified 7/26/2005 4/22/2006 5/12/2007 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00112464693 0 Dierich,Andrea R29 Natural Resources Dept R293728 FOR Mgt Nursery Staff E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00038944818 0 Dieterman,Daniel M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F344 Fish-R3 Lake City Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1984 5/5/1984 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102900501 0 Dieterman,Douglas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29672C Fish - Habitat E Executive 003745 NR Spec Sr Fish Research R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 9/22/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105028110 0 Dietz,Nancy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292221 ECO Waters R2 Brainerd NGStaff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29LW Little Falls Env Office 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2001 4/25/2001 1/15/2008 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031459923 0 Dimich,Walter F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H21A Mgt Res Reg 2 Equipment E Executive 000761 Welder R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 4/20/1994 4/20/1994 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110347380 0 Dincesen,Anita Solveig R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74E Mgt Res MIS Project Consulting E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 9/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042563268 0 Dinesen,Terri J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944T0 PAT-R4 Upper Sioux E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29OC Parks - Upper Sioux Agency 56241-3609 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1981 6/1/1981 7/2/1994 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016283322 0 Dinesen,William G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944F0 PAT-R4 Camden E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29OO Parks - Camden 56157-9719 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1981 1/26/1994 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102444012 0 Dirks,Brian J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292221 ECO Waters R2 Brainerd NGStaff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29LW Little Falls Env Office 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041613066 0 Dirks,David A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M0 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1976 4/19/1976 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111631212 0 Dirkswager,Anna L R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293724 FOR Biomass E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024416370 0 Distad,David J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944H3 PAT-R4 Ft Ridgely Paper E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OB Parks - Fort Ridgely 55332-9601 S Seasonal C Classified 5/30/1989 6/12/1992 6/17/1992 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00022626549 0 Dittrich,Jeffrey R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D110 WL-R1 Baudette E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29AJ Baudette - Fish & Wildlife 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1972 4/18/1977 12/13/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110878911 0 Djonne,Anthony M R29 Natural Resources Dept R291034 L&M Survey 2 - Bemidji E Executive 001063 Engineering Aide Inter R29AB Bemidji DOT 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110116908 0 Dobbick,Brian Thomas R29 Natural Resources Dept R297312 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 12 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298R U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110364012 0 Dobosenski,Rhea J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2007 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00052147062 2 Dobosenski,Theresa A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293736 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29LQ Willow River 55795 S Seasonal C Classified 4/11/1990 4/10/1991 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111232935 0 Dobson,Jolienne A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HE PAT-R1 Itasca Mary Gibbs E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/12/2008 6/12/2008 6/12/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00107940096 0 Dodd,Robert A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F319 Fish-R3 Metro West Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29TU Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2004 5/29/2007 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102396294 0 Doeden,Jessica R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944M2 PAT-R4 Lake Shetek Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OA Parks - Lake Shetek 56123-1018 S Seasonal C Classified 5/13/2000 5/16/2001 5/16/2001 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102375405 0 Doering,Diane M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D320 WL-R3 Forest Lake Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29TN Forest Lk - CarlosAveryGameFrm 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2000 4/30/2003 9/17/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00113112351 0 Doerr,Mary Campbell R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Z3 PAT-R4 Nerstrand Big WoodStaff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RK Parks - Nerstrand Woods 55053 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 I Intermittent 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030418839 0 Dohlmann,Helen F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D2 PAT-R1 Buffalo River Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 S Seasonal C Classified 5/17/1974 10/8/1976 10/8/1976 F Full-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112880196 0 Dolensek,Patrick R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P221 OMB Reg2 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111848715 0 Doll,Adam E R29 Natural Resources Dept R292310 ECO Waters R3 ARM Staff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043320915 0 Domeier,Christopher R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F419 Fish-R4 Ortonville Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29NM Ortonville 56278 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1987 5/1/1989 1/30/1991 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101492820 1 Domino,Chad M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293232 FOR R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29LF McGregor - Sandy Lake 55760 S Seasonal C Classified 3/17/1999 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 12 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00071988444 0 Donais,Shawn M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G1 PAT-R2 Gooseberry Falls Asst E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1993 4/12/1995 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102476385 1 Donat,Beth E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293103 FOR R1 Asst Reg Supv Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29AC Bemidji Northwoods 56601-8669 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2000 3/27/2001 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00017127198 0 Donat,Bobbie J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R721 Human Resources-Staffing E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1983 10/24/1983 12/18/2008 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.04 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102560535 1 Donat,Mindy S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/12/2000 6/18/2007 5/21/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical No
00108727740 0 Donatell,Joshua M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293124 FOR R1 Warroad Paper E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29CI Grygla 56727 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 7/17/2007 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003976335 1 DonCarlos,Katherine A R29 Natural Resources Dept R296722 F&W Policy Planning E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1987 11/9/1987 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003459852 0 DonCarlos,Michael W R29 Natural Resources Dept R296720 F&W Policy E Executive 003732 NR Asst Division Director R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 L Limited U Unclassified 2/6/1978 11/22/2010 2/1/2011 P Part-Time 20A 21 2 43.66 H Hourly 0.5 220 Manager Yes
00108504000 0 Doneen,Randall V R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927H1 ECO Waters EnvironmentalReview E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2005 1/2/2008 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101745864 0 Doorenbos,Ryan D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F427 Fish-R4 Windom E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 2/25/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113060475 0 Doose,Chad R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944T2 PAT-R4 Upper Sioux Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29OC Parks - Upper Sioux Agency 56241-3609 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105930891 0 Doose,Gregory D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944T2 PAT-R4 Upper Sioux Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OC Parks - Upper Sioux Agency 56241-3609 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2002 8/1/2003 8/1/2003 I Intermittent 3 56 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111872376 0 Doperalski,Melissa J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292320 ECO Waters R3 Southern Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038424771 0 Dorff,Karen E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943K3 PAT-R3 Mille LacsKathioStaff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KU Parks - Mille Lacs Kathio 56359-9534 S Seasonal C Classified 4/3/1978 5/28/2011 5/28/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008851293 0 Doroff,Karen L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D329 WL-R3 St Cloud Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 10/6/1993 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00104997519 0 Dorow,Kevin G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415C PAT R1C TR Falls Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29CY Thief River Falls Office 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2001 4/18/2001 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 2 86 6 18.29 H Hourly 0.7 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034588422 0 Dostert,Dana M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927L1 ECO Waters Dam Safety &Permits E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1989 10/17/1989 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113112252 0 Dowling,Lori A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M100 Reg Ops-Region 1 E Executive 003798 NR Regional Director R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 L Limited U Unclassified 5/6/2011 5/6/2011 5/6/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111209868 0 Downing,Ryan J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943H3 PAT-R3 Interstate Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KX Parks - Interstate 55084 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/2008 5/7/2009 5/7/2009 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00102836646 0 Dowzak,Scott A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415B PAT R1B Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 S Seasonal C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00045310221 0 Doyea,Marilyn J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HF PAT-R1 Itasca Accounting Staff E Executive 003072 EDP Operations Assistant Sr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1987 6/25/1987 10/19/1994 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical No
00045310221 1 Doyea,Marilyn J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HF PAT-R1 Itasca Accounting Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1987 6/25/1987 10/1/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00101536380 0 Doyle,Timothy M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z2 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 5/28/1999 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016699221 0 Dragos,Joan A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947D2 PAT-CO-Admin Serv-Operations E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1977 8/17/1977 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00067448799 0 Drake,Melissa T R29 Natural Resources Dept R296721 F&W Policy Research-Fisheries E Executive 003770 NR Prog Supv Sr Fish Research R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00080552340 1 Drassal,Christine L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927U1 ECO Waters Admin Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1994 10/17/1994 10/29/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00001510245 0 Drewes,Henry G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F100 Fish-R1 E Executive 003736 NR Regional Manager - Fisherie R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1986 1/15/1986 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105609735 0 Drewry,Kathryn M R29 Natural Resources Dept R292320 ECO Waters R3 Southern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2001 11/21/2001 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108811989 1 Drexler,Marcia Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HB PAT-R1 Itasca Camping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2005 8/20/2008 5/27/2009 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
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00108146016 0 Drimel,Jon W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293111 FOR R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29AI Bemidji Forestry 56601-3896 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108398961 0 Driscoll,Melissa A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927P2 ECO Waters SNA Ops E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2004 11/17/2004 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004356891 0 Drivas,Evan R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C1 ECOWaters Hydrogeo-Groundwater E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113050080 0 Dronen,Emily R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019527354 0 Drotts,Gary D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D208 WL-R2 Brainerd E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1974 4/15/1977 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105507963 0 Drusch,Daniel A R29 Natural Resources Dept R291036 L&M Land Surveyor Tng E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior R29AB Bemidji DOT 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2001 10/8/2001 1/14/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 26.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101101473 0 Dubuque,Paul A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293201 FOR R2 Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066476817 0 Duffey,Laura H R29 Natural Resources Dept R293703 FOR  Policy & Govt Affairs E Executive 000258 Educ Specialist 1 R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1992 8/15/2002 6/17/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027394488 0 DuFresne,Anne B R29 Natural Resources Dept R296730 F&W WLD Section Mgmt E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1977 10/18/1977 11/9/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037931058 0 Duhant,Michelle B R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942V2 PAT-R2 Split Rock LightStaff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FA Parks - Split Rock Lighthouse 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 5/11/1988 5/11/1988 5/11/1988 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00037931058 1 Duhant,Michelle B R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942V2 PAT-R2 Split Rock LightStaff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FA Parks - Split Rock Lighthouse 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 5/11/1988 5/11/1988 5/11/1988 I Intermittent 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service No
00039146085 0 Dummer,Kathy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947E0 PAT-CO-Outreach Program E Executive 003130 NR Park Prog Coord R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1987 4/20/2007 2/14/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102593205 0 Dunagan,Brendan J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943P3 PAT-R3 Wild River Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KC Parks - Wild River 55012-7519 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2000 5/20/2005 4/12/2006 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00109166211 0 Dunbar,Emily J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D447 WL-R4 Res Madelia Staff E Executive 003757 NR Spec Sr WL Research R29NH Madelia 56062-9744 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2005 10/31/2005 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00103142061 0 Duncan,Kipp G R29 Natural Resources Dept R297208 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 8 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296T U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00043242309 0 Dunham,Jason C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/24/1989 4/23/1990 4/23/1990 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00043242309 2 Dunham,Jason C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/24/1989 4/23/1990 4/23/1990 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099013662 0 Dunker,Michael W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 10/13/1995 5/24/2008 5/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061789068 0 Dunkley,Richard B R29 Natural Resources Dept R294203 PAT-NE Region-Operations E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29JH Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1991 11/1/1995 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101348280 0 Dunn Jr,James R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29710A Enforcement-Region 1 Manager E Executive 003783 NR Prog Mgr 2 - Enforcement R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112958802 0 Dunnell,Vicki Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P221 OMB Reg2 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110728233 0 Dunton,Eric M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D447 WL-R4 Res Madelia Staff E Executive 003757 NR Spec Sr WL Research R29NH Madelia 56062-9744 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 10/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100283931 0 Dustin,Donna L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29672C Fish - Habitat E Executive 003745 NR Spec Sr Fish Research R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1997 10/6/1997 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113148684 0 Duus,Angie M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943H3 PAT-R3 Interstate Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KX Parks - Interstate 55084 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00101544597 0 Duval,Michael C R29 Natural Resources Dept R296732 F&W Operations-Fisheries E Executive 003764 NR Field Supervisor R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1999 4/26/1999 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111460338 0 Duwe,Gregory C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293222 FOR R2 Deer River Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29EY Effie 56639 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110294910 0 Dvergsten,Paul H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D414 WL-R4 LQP Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NQ Watson 56295 S Seasonal C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.12 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00052238043 0 Dybdal,Sally S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H714 Mgt Res Materials Mgt E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 7/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101262249 1 Easthouse,Doug L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941T0 PAT-R1 Big Bog Rec Area E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29DK Parks - Big Bog Rec Area 56685 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1998 12/8/1998 7/16/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00045601380 0 Eastvold,Gene R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425E PAT R2 Gilbert Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29IU Gilbert 55741 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1977 11/5/1981 7/10/2002 F Full-Time 7 66 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00054034101 0 Eastvold,Jennifer P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N0 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1990 6/1/1990 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00005222151 0 Ebbers,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R296742 F&W Program-Fisheries E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1976 8/16/1976 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112459248 0 Ebner,Kody Jon R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U3 PAT-R3 Forestville Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111172149 0 Eckstein,Ashley S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G3 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2008 6/30/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00077817762 1 Edelman,Donna Mae R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D132 WL-R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29CQ Park Rapids 56470-1312 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1994 5/22/1996 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034952841 0 Edelman,Ladonne G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1980 8/4/1980 10/26/2007 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105937623 0 Edelman,Lance W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2002 6/11/2002 4/7/2004 P Part-Time 3 56 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00044873928 0 Edgar Jr,Donald R29 Natural Resources Dept R293368 FOR R3 Rochester Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29QS Preston 55965 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1981 3/9/1981 8/15/1990 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113148189 0 Edgar,Katie R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941K3 PAT-R1 Lake Bronson Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BI Parks - Lake Bronson 56734 S Seasonal C Classified 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00004981878 1 Edgerton,Wayne A R29 Natural Resources Dept R296730 F&W WLD Section Mgmt E Executive 001569 Agric Marketing & Devlop Dir R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1979 11/9/1979 11/19/1997 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111647349 0 Edgeton,Timothy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R294360 PAT-Central Reg-District 6 E Executive 003760 NR Spec Sr Trails & Waterways R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.34 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011875545 0 Edmonds,Jeffrey S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293103 FOR R1 Asst Reg Supv Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1974 5/6/1974 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102277296 0 Edwards,Jaime L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292320 ECO Waters R3 Southern Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2000 3/3/2000 3/3/2000 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111910392 0 Edwards,Margaret R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927W3 ECO Waters Info Technology E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 3/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000666072 0 Eger,Albert Paul R29 Natural Resources Dept R291020 L&M Mine Reclamation Spv/Staff E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1974 6/17/1974 8/11/1981 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00112439250 0 Eger,Heidi Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111034440 0 Eggers,Gregory Wayne R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B1 ECO Waters Lakes & Rivers E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 2/23/2011 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080509869 1 Eggers,Robert W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D414 WL-R4 LQP Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NQ Watson 56295 S Seasonal C Classified 10/20/1994 11/9/1995 11/9/1995 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00003655872 0 Eibler,Jeffrey W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F214 Fish-R2 Tower E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 8/8/1988 1/14/1992 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001261161 0 Eiler,Paul D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F227 Fish-R2 Grand Marais Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29HM Grand Marais 55604 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1986 8/11/1986 5/6/1992 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030941460 0 Eilers,Michael K R29 Natural Resources Dept R293262 FOR R2 Little Fork Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29HT Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1981 3/30/1981 10/12/1988 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111483504 0 Eisterhold,Joseph G R29 Natural Resources Dept R292420 ECO Waters R4 Northern Staff E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110108295 0 Eiting,Nathan R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293262 FOR R2 Little Fork Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29HT Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009939798 0 Ekelund,Jacquelin M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Y2 PAT-R2 Savanna Portage Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KP Parks - Savanna Portage 55760 S Seasonal C Classified 6/13/1986 6/13/1986 6/13/1986 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00110306196 0 Eklund,Seth R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H21A Mgt Res Reg 2 Equipment E Executive 000105 Automotive Mechanic R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 12/2/2009 F Full-Time 2 89 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00084486699 0 Ekman,Julie C R29 Natural Resources Dept R292720 EcoWaters Cons Assist & Reg E Executive 001697 Hydrologist 4 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1995 9/3/1997 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 23 12 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107720910 0 Ekola,Lindberg S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293761 Forest Resources Council Staff E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State R299O U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/2003 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100665180 0 Ekola,Olynden J R29 Natural Resources Dept R296742 F&W Program-Fisheries E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 L Limited U Unclassified 4/6/1998 8/8/2011 10/9/2002 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113136804 0 Ekstein,Jason R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D103 WL-R1 Asst Reg Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29JK Mentor 56736 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023885730 0 Ekstrom,Robert R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F101 Fish-Reg 1 Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1979 4/3/1985 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111856734 0 Elhard,Mattea O R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941J3 PAT-R1 Lake Bemidji Asst Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 S Seasonal C Classified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008816940 0 Eliason,Beverly J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944M2 PAT-R4 Lake Shetek Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OA Parks - Lake Shetek 56123-1018 S Seasonal C Classified 4/21/1979 6/25/1988 3/21/1992 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00041795919 0 Eliason,Bonita C R29 Natural Resources Dept R292700 EcoWaters Section Heads E Executive 003836 NR Prog Manager R2925 St Paul - Ecological Resources 55155-4025 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 43.66 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109582605 0 Ellefson,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B2 ECO Waters Stream Habitat E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/14/2008 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107977320 0 Ellering,Amber C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293232 FOR R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29LF McGregor - Sandy Lake 55760 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2004 9/19/2005 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107977320 1 Ellering,Amber C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293703 FOR  Policy & Govt Affairs E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2004 9/19/2005 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111217392 0 Ellingsen,Lee E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G5 PAT-R2GooseberryFalls Staff 4 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112570425 0 Ellingsworth,Sara Louise R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H716 Mgt Res - Fleet Mgt E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 L Limited U Unclassified 7/13/2010 7/13/2010 7/13/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical No
00105063750 0 Ellis,Lynn A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z2 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2001 8/24/2001 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00012323223 1 Ellis-Hollenhorst,David T R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N1 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Asst E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1973 5/21/1973 10/4/2006 P Part-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100948320 0 Ellison,Amy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947E0 PAT-CO-Outreach Program E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1998 7/26/1998 7/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070182684 0 Ellison,Daryl G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F318 Fish-R3 Metro West E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29TU Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1993 3/15/1993 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112380048 0 Ellison,Johanna Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 4/17/2010 4/17/2010 4/17/2010 I Intermittent 7 64 13 16.7 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111898611 0 Ellison,Judith L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K3 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00037821564 0 Ellringer,Steven E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D335 WL-R3 Whitewater/Winona Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29QE Altura 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1977 4/18/1977 12/3/1980 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107856243 0 Elsenheimer,Donald W R29 Natural Resources Dept R291060 L&M Mineral Potential E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2004 8/29/2006 3/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109738134 0 Elson,Kathleen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D135 WL-R1 Red Lake Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29CX Roosevelt 56673 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00030077883 0 Elverum,Kim A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N700 OCO-Section Heads E Executive 001315 Information Officer 4 R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1969 9/13/1971 9/18/1985 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111119976 0 Emerson,Jennifer A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H712 Mgt Res Safety & Health E Executive 000511 Planner R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 5/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038573964 0 Emerson,Marilyn D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F313 Fish-R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1977 3/22/1978 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019403802 0 Emerson,Steven L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D317 WL-R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1978 9/4/1990 9/11/1991 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00025739109 0 Enblom,John W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29E710 (I)Eco Res Environment Mgt E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R2925 St Paul - Ecological Resources 55155-4025 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1968 4/25/1977 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00033243507 0 Enebak,Thomas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943H3 PAT-R3 Interstate Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KX Parks - Interstate 55084 S Seasonal C Classified 6/7/1982 5/10/1985 5/10/1985 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00041995602 0 Eng,Bruce R R29 Natural Resources Dept R291035 L&M Survey 3 - St Paul E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1977 10/31/1977 10/25/1999 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00006055731 0 Engel,Thomas C R29 Natural Resources Dept R296733 F&W Operations Wildlife IT E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1979 11/5/1979 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008639433 0 Engelby,Cathy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F126 Fish-R1 Glenwood Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1972 4/12/1972 8/21/1974 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112460238 0 Engen,Michael R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q3 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 2 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 S Seasonal C Classified 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023628825 0 Enger,Steven M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927J1 ECO Waters Water&AqPlantPermit E Executive 003765 NR Prog Supv Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1980 4/23/1984 3/14/1991 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102954753 0 Engesser,John R29 Natural Resources Dept R291001 L&M Asst Directors E Executive 003035 NR Minerals Asst Dir R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00018855342 0 English,Kirk S R29 Natural Resources Dept R292101 EcoWaters R1 RM Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1970 1/5/1970 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00057876489 0 Engstrom,Jennifer R29 Natural Resources Dept R291010 L&M Admin Supvs/Staff E Executive 002671 Mineland Reclamation Manager R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 9/7/1993 10/26/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00070822026 0 Engwall,Craig L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M200 Reg Ops-Region 2 E Executive 003798 NR Regional Director R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 L Limited U Unclassified 5/3/1993 1/5/2004 6/1/2006 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110422521 0 Entinger,Nicholas M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947D0 PAT-CO-Admin Services E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109165914 0 Epperly,David J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293000 Forestry E Executive 008412 NR Dir - Forestry R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 L Limited U Unclassified 11/1/2005 11/1/2005 11/1/2005 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101184732 0 Erb,John D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D227 WL-R2 Res Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1998 10/14/1998 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108076419 0 Erding,Cindy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U3 PAT-R3 Forestville Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2004 8/11/2006 8/11/2006 I Intermittent 3 58 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107376489 0 Erdman,Hans L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943J2 PAT-R3 Lake Maria Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KS Parks - Lake Maria 55362-3054 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2003 6/12/2003 11/12/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00100699434 0 Erdman,Richard J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H743 Mgt Res MIS Applications E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1998 4/23/1998 12/13/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00034431210 0 Erdmann,Rebecca J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943W2 PAT-R3 Great River BluffsStaff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RT Parks - Great River Bluffs 55987-9427 S Seasonal C Classified 5/17/1980 5/17/1980 5/17/1980 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00012542211 0 Erickson,Deborah A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U4 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1989 5/30/1989 5/10/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099152064 0 Erickson,Jeffrey Michael R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H171 Mgt Res Reg 1-Infrastructure E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R29AB Bemidji DOT 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1996 10/26/2004 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111787533 0 Erickson,Julene A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R710 Human Resources-Office Mgt E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2009 4/16/2009 8/16/2010 F Full-Time N6 58 12 16.98 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102065733 1 Erickson,Karen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927U1 ECO Waters Admin Unit E Executive 000001 Account Clerk R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107350155 0 Erickson,Kery Jo R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 6/12/2003 5/19/2004 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107350155 1 Erickson,Kery Jo R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 6/12/2003 5/19/2004 5/19/2004 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.05 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00046292103 0 Erickson,Kim A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293124 FOR R1 Warroad Paper E Executive 003687 NR Forest Support Dispatcher R29DB Wannaska 56761-9721 S Seasonal C Classified 9/25/1989 5/5/1999 5/5/1999 F Full-Time 3 55 12 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00102423222 0 Erickson,Kristofor J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943K1 PAT-R3 Mille Lacs KathioAsst E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29KU Parks - Mille Lacs Kathio 56359-9534 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2000 5/23/2001 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101084445 0 Erickson,Mandy LaZella R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F120 Fish-R1 Detroit Lakes Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 1/24/2001 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050653845 0 Erickson,Nancy R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H211 Mgt Res Region 2 Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1990 2/5/1990 9/14/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112486869 0 Erickson,Paula M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P720 OMB-Fiscal Ops & Contracts E Executive 000003 Accounting Director R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019533492 0 Erickson,Roger J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H210 Mgt Res Region 2 E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1985 5/20/1985 3/12/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00046146276 0 Erickson,Ronald A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F123 Fish-R1 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1972 8/17/1972 5/16/1973 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110567556 0 Erickson,Ronald O R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943H0 PAT-R3 Interstate E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29KX Parks - Interstate 55084 S Seasonal C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113175018 0 Erickson,Samuel R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944M2 PAT-R4 Lake Shetek Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OA Parks - Lake Shetek 56123-1018 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/2011 6/4/2011 6/4/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020132145 0 Erickson,Steven L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F337 Fish-R3 Construction Crew E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1984 4/4/1984 12/22/1988 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051829074 0 Erickson-Eastwood,Linda J R29 Natural Resources Dept R296740 F&W Fisheries Mgt E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1990 4/9/1990 6/21/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.34 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00059759073 0 Erjavec,Lori A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F244 Fish-R2 1837 Treaty Staff E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29JJ Aitkin 56431 S Seasonal C Classified 5/9/1991 5/8/1992 5/8/1992 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00022286583 0 Ernst,Daniel A R29 Natural Resources Dept R291013 L&M Info Systems & Records E Executive 008758 Proj Analyst R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 L Limited U Unclassified 11/10/1971 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012821985 0 Erpelding,Richard R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D404 WL-R4 SE Ops Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29RX Parks - Rice Lake 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1980 10/21/1980 3/2/1988 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009367677 1 Escher,Linda K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947E0 PAT-CO-Outreach Program E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1980 7/30/1980 4/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100632708 0 Escobedo,Belem S R29 Natural Resources Dept R291052 L&M Transactions E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1998 4/8/1998 10/25/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 19.11 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110476773 0 Ess,Daniel J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941J2 PAT-R1 Lake Bemidji Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2007 6/9/2007 6/9/2007 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00035048079 0 Essig,James L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T0 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1984 4/27/1987 1/31/2005 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013547853 0 Ethier,Deborah A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N013 OCO - Boat & Water E Executive 001303 Grants Specialist R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1983 10/3/1983 11/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083700243 1 Ettl,Julianna M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293223 FOR R2 Deer River Asst Staff E Executive 003687 NR Forest Support Dispatcher R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 S Seasonal C Classified 5/3/1995 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 3 55 12 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00073589175 1 Ettl,Luke C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293710 FOR Protection Helicopter Ops E Executive 003318 NR Pilot R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1993 9/27/1993 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100491237 0 Evarts,Edith E A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F129 Fish-R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29CR Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100755468 0 Evarts,William M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F132 Fish-R1 Walker Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29CZ Walker 56484 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1998 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112453110 0 Evens,Clayton Michael R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943G3 PAT-R3 Father Hennepin Paper E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KN Parks - Father Hennepin 56342 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00110409651 0 Evensen,Franki L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942R1 PAT-R2 Scenic Asst E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29FC Parks - Scenic 56628 S Seasonal C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00099859023 0 Evers,Kevin D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D433 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NW Dundee 56131 S Seasonal C Classified 4/21/1997 4/21/1997 4/21/1997 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110561220 0 Fadum,Brenton J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 7/2/2007 6/18/2008 6/18/2008 I Intermittent 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020822571 0 Fagerman,Darin D R29 Natural Resources Dept R297206 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 6 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296N U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108545382 0 Fairbanks,Michael M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297207 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 7 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R297B U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00042050250 0 Falteisek,Jan D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C1 ECOWaters Hydrogeo-Groundwater E Executive 002174 Hydrologist Supervisor R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1983 12/5/1983 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113153238 0 Farley,Matthew Robert R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Y2 PAT-R2 Savanna Portage Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KP Parks - Savanna Portage 55760 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107350452 0 Farmer,Lynne C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 6/12/2003 5/19/2004 5/19/2004 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107350452 1 Farmer,Lynne C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 6/12/2003 5/19/2004 5/19/2004 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.05 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110502612 0 Farnum,Jacob L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29E799 (I)Eco Res Paper E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R2925 St Paul - Ecological Resources 55155-4025 L Limited U Unclassified 7/3/2007 7/26/2011 7/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical No
00105030189 0 Fashingbauer,Robert P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D338 WL-R3 Vermillion River Complex E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29TS Vermillion River WMA 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2001 4/23/2001 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009802188 0 Fasteland,Robert O R29 Natural Resources Dept R293255 FOR R2 Two Harbors Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1978 3/28/1980 5/7/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034417845 0 Fasteland,Thomas L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293718 FOR Protection Fire Mgt E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1977 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00000396693 0 Faulkner,John F R29 Natural Resources Dept R293722 FOR Mgt State Land Staff E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1981 8/9/1982 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105422328 0 Fauskee,Jeremiah Thomas R29 Natural Resources Dept R293295 FOR R2 Sandstone E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29LP Sandstone 55072-5041 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2001 9/5/2001 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00005725467 0 Fax,John G R29 Natural Resources Dept R292704 Waters Permits Prog E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1977 10/3/1977 4/11/1979 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112365891 0 Fay,Lisa R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927H1 ECO Waters EnvironmentalReview E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002588355 1 Fecht,Sandra M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D1 ECO Waters Water Monitoring E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1978 7/2/1980 3/24/1982 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112751100 0 Fedje,Svetlana Aleksandra R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415B PAT R1B Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00026885925 0 Feesl,Stephen V R29 Natural Resources Dept R291030 L&M Engin/MineralPotential/Sur E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1974 11/27/1974 4/22/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 36.18 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111720015 0 Feickert,Douglas T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H77C Mgt Res-FAC-Architectual Des E Executive 000028 Architect 1 R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2009 2/25/2009 2/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102448665 0 Feigum,Matthew A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H2 PAT-R1 Itasca Staff E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2000 11/30/2005 5/1/2007 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019239462 0 Feikema,Elaine R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Z0 PAT-R4 Nerstrand Big Wood E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29RK Parks - Nerstrand Woods 55053 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1986 6/1/1986 3/17/2004 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108729225 0 Fellegy,Marilyn J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943G1 PAT-R3 Father Hennepin Asst E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KN Parks - Father Hennepin 56342 S Seasonal C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00101536083 0 Felleson,David A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943P1 PAT-R3 Wild River Asst E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29KC Parks - Wild River 55012-7519 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1999 4/15/1999 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00095631822 0 Fernholz,Paul R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H710 Mgt Res Operations & Equip E Executive 001400 Safety & Health Officer 2 R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1996 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00056830257 0 Fetzek,Michael A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293315 FOR R3 Little Falls Asst E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29LI Mora 55051 S Seasonal C Classified 3/26/1990 5/28/1999 5/28/1999 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00019863558 0 Fey,Mavis E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944S3 PAT-R4 Split Rock Creek Staff E Executive 002640 NR Tech (Parks) R29OE Parks - Split Rock Creek 56144-9343 S Seasonal C Classified 7/15/1985 7/15/1985 3/12/2009 P Part-Time 7 62 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical Yes
00106374510 0 Fieberg,John R R29 Natural Resources Dept R296723 F&W Wild Research Program E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026335881 0 Fiedler,Gerald H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435C PAT R3C Sauk Rapids Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 S Seasonal C Classified 9/3/1985 9/5/1989 6/4/1990 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00044292303 0 Fierstine,Harlan L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F131 Fish-R1 Walker E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29CZ Walker 56484 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1976 2/23/1977 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112565673 0 Filardo,Daniella Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H731 Mgt Res-Facilities Staff E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 L Limited U Unclassified 7/9/2010 7/9/2010 7/9/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00000882387 0 Filardo,John C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H713 Mgt Res Regional Engineers E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R29AB Bemidji DOT 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1982 4/5/1982 5/1/1996 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00107845254 0 Filipovich,Debra Irene R29 Natural Resources Dept R291073 L&M Regional Ops -Gr Rapids E Executive 002857 Realty Specialist Sr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108730809 0 Finken,Mathew J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944F3 PAT-R4 Camden Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OO Parks - Camden 56157-9719 S Seasonal C Classified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 5/13/2009 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00101474109 0 Fischer,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X717 F&W License Ship/Mail E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1999 3/17/1999 6/18/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113008599 0 Fish,Alexander R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D221 WL-R2 Int'l Falls Staff E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 T Temporary C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 61 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110538450 0 Fisher,Adam J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293124 FOR R1 Warroad Paper E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29CI Grygla 56727 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2007 7/17/2007 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00021025719 0 Fisher,Debra A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 002724 NR Douglas Lodge Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/12/1984 7/12/1984 6/6/1986 P Part-Time 3 42 7 11.05 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00111155022 0 Fisher,Russell E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941J3 PAT-R1 Lake Bemidji Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 S Seasonal C Classified 5/14/2008 5/7/2009 5/27/2009 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00109322037 0 Fitzgerald,Scott E R29 Natural Resources Dept R297210 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 10 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R293Z U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112450239 0 Fitzsimmons,Emily Caitlin R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943P3 PAT-R3 Wild River Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KC Parks - Wild River 55012-7519 S Seasonal C Classified 5/22/2010 5/22/2010 5/22/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100100880 0 Fjestad,Jeffrey E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941N1 PAT-R1 Maplewood Asst E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29BT Parks - Maplewood 56572 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1997 8/6/1997 9/8/2004 P Part-Time 16E 14 11 24.23 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038488329 0 Flackey,Stephen L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293726 FOR Mgt FIA Staff E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1979 3/3/1980 1/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034973136 0 Flanders,Barry D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F422 Fish-R4 Spicer Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29NC Spicer 56288 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1979 9/14/1981 12/13/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102344418 0 Fleisher,Joseph L R29 Natural Resources Dept R291032 L & M Survey Staff/Supv E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2000 4/11/2000 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00016743276 0 Fleming,Jeffrey E R29 Natural Resources Dept R297740 Enforcement-Safety Training E Executive 003185 NR Spec 3 (Co Reg Trg Off) R291D U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1982 9/22/1982 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105737742 1 Flesland,Cassandra R29 Natural Resources Dept R296750 F&W Outreach E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2002 2/13/2002 6/17/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019380735 0 Fleury,Susan M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N013 OCO - Boat & Water E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 12/9/1987 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099854568 1 Flinn,Dawn A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N050 OCO - Education & Outreach E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1997 4/21/1997 10/10/2003 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020862270 0 Flis,Nancy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F30A Fish-R3 Asst Reg Supv E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1988 12/27/1988 3/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109627056 0 Flitsch,Katherine M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942E0 PAT-R2 Cascade River E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29GG Parks - Cascade River 55612-9535 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2006 2/20/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112457070 0 Flores,Erik Mijares R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944F3 PAT-R4 Camden Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OO Parks - Camden 56157-9719 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112419351 0 Flores,Juan Maurilio R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941R3 PAT-R1 Zippel Bay Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29CA Parks - Zippel Bay 56686 S Seasonal C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00099025938 0 Flynn,Shannon M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947D0 PAT-CO-Admin Services E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1995 4/2/1997 7/17/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024081750 0 Foix,Tracy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425A PAT R2A Staff E Executive 003739 NR Equipment Wkr Trails & Watr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1984 5/1/1985 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112501521 0 Fojtik,Alinde Rachael R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D148 WL-R1 Res Bemidji Paper E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 T Temporary C Classified 7/1/2010 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 7 61 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113128290 0 Folkert,Kyle Aaron R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y3 PAT-R3 Whitewater Seasonal E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 T Temporary C Classified 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099256311 1 Folman,John T R29 Natural Resources Dept R291023 L&M Reclam Research & Support E Executive 000153 Chemist 1 R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 L Limited U Unclassified 6/12/1996 6/12/1996 9/16/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100349370 0 Folske,Laurie M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P723 OMB-Accounts Payable Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105889905 1 Folz,Anne M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942D2 PAT-R2 Bear Head Lake Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29FV Parks - Bear Head Lake 55731 S Seasonal C Classified 5/28/2002 5/31/2002 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00026828604 2 Folz,Fred G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 10/11/1989 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102793185 0 Fondie,Troy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297205 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 5 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296X U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00015493104 0 Forbes,Thomas R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H113 Mgt Res Region 1 Asst E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1975 4/18/1983 7/1/1983 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00050775813 0 Forsberg,Gary W R29 Natural Resources Dept R297102 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 2 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292O U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1982 2/14/1990 2/27/1991 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100431936 0 Forstner,Cathy M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H411 Mgt Res Region 4 Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102442131 0 Foss,Janice K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
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00034421409 0 Foss,William G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293297 FOR R2 Sandstone Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29LP Sandstone 55072-5041 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1979 3/19/1979 3/19/1979 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00099174537 0 Foster,Christopher A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F410 Fish-R4 Hutchinson Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29NG Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1996 4/2/1998 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020472210 0 Foster,Warren E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1989 5/19/1989 6/30/1993 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109704078 0 Foty,Jerry Richard R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P770 OMB - Internal Audit E Executive 000636 Auditor Senior R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 6/18/2007 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00006393024 1 Fouchi,Catherine M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M410 Reg Ops-Region 4 Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071636103 0 Fowler,Patricia L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292230 ECO Waters R2 Eastern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1993 7/13/1994 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112513302 0 Fox,Emily Louise R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HC PAT-R1 Itasca DL Housekeeping E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012569535 0 Fox,Wendy R29 Natural Resources Dept R292420 ECO Waters R4 Northern Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1976 11/10/1976 5/11/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110415492 0 Foy,Wade R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 7/9/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00013367673 0 Frame,Dana L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293240 FOR R2 Orr E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29HX Orr 55771 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1985 2/25/1985 11/8/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100661913 0 Francis,Edward C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942L3 PAT-R2 Banning Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KW Parks - Banning 55072 S Seasonal C Classified 4/6/1998 5/17/2000 5/17/2000 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00100661913 1 Francis,Edward C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942L3 PAT-R2 Banning Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KW Parks - Banning 55072 S Seasonal C Classified 4/6/1998 5/17/2000 5/17/2000 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00112507164 0 Francis,Kyle Leigh R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D3 PAT-R1 Buffalo RiverAsstStaff E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 S Seasonal C Classified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100699038 0 Francis,Lawrence C R29 Natural Resources Dept R297104 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 4 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R291Y U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 10/14/1998 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00113136507 0 Frank,Alyssa R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943X3 PAT-R3 Lake Louise Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29RI Parks - Lake Louise 55965 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102060684 0 Frank,John A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F310 Fish-R3 Hinckley Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JW Hinckley 55037 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103202946 0 Franke,Douglas C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D143 WL-R1 Thief River E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29CY Thief River Falls Office 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105380847 0 Franke,Ruth Anne R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D117 WL-R1 Crookston Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29AY Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00022322916 0 Franklin,Janet D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F422 Fish-R4 Spicer Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29NC Spicer 56288 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 4/10/1991 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107446779 0 Franks,Sara Jane R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941K3 PAT-R1 Lake Bronson Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BI Parks - Lake Bronson 56734 S Seasonal C Classified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 5/19/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031846518 0 Franssen,Mary E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T2 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Staff 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1980 9/29/1980 2/1/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105916041 0 Frear,Benjamin S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445D PAT R4D Rochester Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29RX Parks - Rice Lake 55060 S Seasonal C Classified 6/7/2002 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00042406155 0 Frear,Joseph D R29 Natural Resources Dept R297400 Enforcement-Reg 4 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R294J U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1983 7/27/1983 11/15/2008 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00025391223 0 Fredericksen,Lloyd D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F129 Fish-R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CR Park Rapids 56470 E Emergency C Classified 7/27/1981 4/24/2011 4/24/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112969890 0 Frederickson,Dennis R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M400 Reg Ops-Region 4 E Executive 003798 NR Regional Director R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 L Limited U Unclassified 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107789616 0 Fredin,Mark J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297205 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 5 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R297C U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 27.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109880397 0 Fredrick,Tracey J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H740 Mgt Res Regional LAN E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102380256 0 Fredrickson,Jon A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D329 WL-R3 St Cloud Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2000 4/24/2000 5/29/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00083485710 0 Fredrickson,Paula J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X2 PAT-R2 Tettegouche Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 S Seasonal C Classified 5/3/1995 4/12/1996 4/12/1996 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00083485710 1 Fredrickson,Paula J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X2 PAT-R2 Tettegouche Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 S Seasonal C Classified 5/3/1995 4/12/1996 4/12/1996 I Intermittent 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service No
00102247992 0 Freeman,Nancy A. R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H730 Mgt Res - Facilities E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00025164216 0 Freeman,Ruth E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 000197 Cook R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/27/1984 6/27/1984 6/27/1984 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00083279790 0 Freese,Cornell R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R3 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 4/14/1995 4/14/1995 4/14/1995 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00102429954 0 Freking,Kevin W R29 Natural Resources Dept R292410 ECO Waters R4 ARm Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2000 4/4/2005 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102273534 0 Frenz,Joseph M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293251 FOR R2 Cloquet Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29EV Duluth 55803 S Seasonal C Classified 2/29/2000 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00042803442 0 Frenzel,Rita R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297200 Enforcement-Reg 2 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R295I U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1987 5/31/1988 8/5/1998 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00102581127 0 Frericks,Matthew J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297205 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 5 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R293C U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2000 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00002748240 3 Frey,Barry A R29 Natural Resources Dept R291060 L&M Mineral Potential E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1984 6/1/2002 11/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100716462 0 Frey,Karen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G2 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 1 E Executive 003241 Retail Operations Supervisor R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1998 5/11/1998 11/19/2001 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00004686363 0 Friday,Mark C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H411 Mgt Res Region 4 Staff E Executive 000133 Facilities Bldg & Maint Adv R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1971 5/15/1972 12/13/1995 F Full-Time 14G 15 10 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031018284 0 Friedl,David P R29 Natural Resources Dept R292110 ECO Waters R1 ARM Staff E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1984 5/9/1984 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 33.8 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055685124 0 Friedl,Kathleen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R291011 L&M Fiscal Management E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00055685124 1 Friedl,Kathleen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R291011 L&M Fiscal Management E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 L Limited U Unclassified 8/27/1990 8/27/1990 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110897325 0 Friedrich,Hannah G R29 Natural Resources Dept R291061 L&M Mineral Potential Staff E Executive 000607 Research Scientist 1 R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2007 12/27/2007 1/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103175424 0 Friese,Rhonda R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297311 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 11 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295W U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2001 3/8/2001 3/8/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105802389 0 Friesendahl,David G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/10/2002 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00022508343 0 Frischman,Jay R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D1 ECO Waters Water Monitoring E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1985 7/9/1986 1/16/1991 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107445789 0 Frislie,Duane C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D139 WL-R1 Roseau Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CU Roseau 56751-8057 S Seasonal C Classified 7/30/2003 7/30/2003 7/30/2003 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102813777 0 Fritcher,Shawn C R29 Natural Resources Dept R294380 PAT-Central Reg-District 8 E Executive 003410 NR Parks Specialist Int R29RX Parks - Rice Lake 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2000 9/6/2000 10/31/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111285504 1 Fritz,Danae F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H1 PAT-R1 Itasca Asst E Executive 001742 NR Parks Specialist R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 T Temporary C Classified 6/30/2008 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00020766240 0 Fritz,Scott W R29 Natural Resources Dept R297318 Enforcement-Reg 3-Dist 18 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R29IK Floodwood 55736 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1985 5/8/1985 6/11/1986 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112018698 0 Fritze,Shirley J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 8/11/2009 8/11/2009 8/11/2009 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00102559743 0 Frohnauer,Nick K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F212 Fish-R2 Duluth Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29EW Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2000 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037725336 0 Fronning,Leslie D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415B PAT R1B Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1986 3/30/1988 8/17/1988 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00004353426 0 Fuge,Ellen L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927P2 ECO Waters SNA Ops E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1987 2/11/1987 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015747336 0 Fuller,Gregg H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q2 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1971 3/7/1981 9/7/1981 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00104969997 0 Fullhart,Howard G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F123 Fish-R1 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 2/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105106122 0 Fultz,Kim E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HB PAT-R1 Itasca Camping E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 I Intermittent 3 58 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020858805 0 Fultz,Rebecca C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1989 7/1/1989 9/29/1999 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00009972468 0 Fundine,James L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293297 FOR R2 Sandstone Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29LP Sandstone 55072-5041 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/1989 5/5/1999 5/5/1999 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00009972468 1 Fundine,James L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D212 WL-R2 Cloquet/Duluth Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29EO Cloquet 55720 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/1989 5/5/1999 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00086253651 1 Funk,Amy Elizabeth R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X1 PAT-R2 Tettegouche Asst E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 1/7/2005 5/6/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112453209 0 Furth,Sarah Olivia R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G3 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 2 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.45 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00002841003 0 Fylpaa,John W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941J2 PAT-R1 Lake Bemidji Staff E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1978 3/27/1978 8/13/1980 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074684115 0 Gabriel,Margaret A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943L2 PAT-R3 Afton Staff 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29TD Parks - Afton 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1993 12/22/1993 2/13/2004 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00108949698 0 Gabriel,Michael Edward R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943L3 PAT-R3 Afton Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29TD Parks - Afton 55033 S Seasonal C Classified 8/15/2005 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020609919 0 Gades,Sheila L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/23/1990 4/23/1990 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00020609919 1 Gades,Sheila L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/23/1990 4/23/1990 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110408859 0 Gajewski,Robert M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293315 FOR R3 Little Falls Asst E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29LI Mora 55051 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 9/15/2008 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024467652 0 Gall,Jody L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D147 WL-R1 Res Bemidji Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1986 7/20/1989 10/13/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00112643586 0 Gamble,Todd R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00106360749 0 Gangaware,Jamie L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P731 OMB-Grants E Executive 003752 NR Spec WL R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2003 10/6/2004 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106360749 1 Gangaware,Jamie L R29 Natural Resources Dept R296711 F&W Administrative Services E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2003 10/6/2004 8/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102507273 0 Gangelhoff,Tyler P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943E0 PAT-R3 Chas Lindberg E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29KR Parks - Charles Lindbergh 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2000 5/5/2001 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108760410 0 Garcia,Marqueta M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927U1 ECO Waters Admin Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110420640 0 Gardner,Amy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X3 PAT-R2 Tettegouche PublicSer E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2007 5/24/2007 9/20/2007 I Intermittent 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105215814 0 Garms,Jason D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927P2 ECO Waters SNA Ops E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2001 7/2/2001 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047196171 0 Garner,Rosa R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D301 WL-R3 Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1981 1/30/2006 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00001029006 0 Garshelis,David L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D227 WL-R2 Res Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1983 9/19/1983 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083205639 0 Gates,Kathleen A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293371 FOR R3 Lake City Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29QJ Lake City 55041 S Seasonal C Classified 4/5/1995 5/1/1998 5/1/1998 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service No
00105100974 0 Gatlin,Sandra S R29 Natural Resources Dept R294413 PAT-R4 Rice Lake Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RX Parks - Rice Lake 55060 S Seasonal C Classified 5/16/2001 5/16/2001 5/16/2001 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00108012168 0 Geatz,Suzanne R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Y2 PAT-R2 Savanna Portage Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KP Parks - Savanna Portage 55760 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/2004 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00108112752 0 Gebre-Egziabher,Taeme R29 Natural Resources Dept R297711 Enforcement-Business Office E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2004 6/30/2004 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037878885 0 Geis,Joseph L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F214 Fish-R2 Tower E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1973 3/19/1975 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00019733967 0 Geiselman,Patrick P R29 Natural Resources Dept R291023 L&M Reclam Research & Support E Executive 001552 Mining Aide Intermediate R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1984 4/15/1987 3/31/1998 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105268185 0 Geisen,Ann F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D20C W L-R2 Brainerd Field Ops E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2001 7/25/2001 7/25/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112488552 0 Geissler,Kathryn Rose R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G4 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 3 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102329172 0 Gellerman,Nancy F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D224 WL-R2 Two Harbors/GM Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2000 3/22/2000 11/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105878817 0 Gelner,Chad A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293371 FOR R3 Lake City Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2002 7/26/2004 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101541528 0 Gelvin-Innvaer,Lisa A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292420 ECO Waters R4 Northern Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042818292 0 George,Jerry H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X710 F&W License Agent Mgt E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1987 4/20/1987 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105077709 0 George,Leslie J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F101 Fish-Reg 1 Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 3/24/2004 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109321641 0 George,Philip J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297318 Enforcement-Reg 3-Dist 18 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295A U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101985840 0 Gerdes,Doris Ann Lawson R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R299G U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 10/1/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102017718 0 Gerdes,Lynden Bernard R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R299G L Limited U Unclassified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101528757 0 Gerhardson,Jerald K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D123 WL-R1 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1999 3/27/2000 8/2/2000 I Intermittent 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service Yes
00042456447 0 Gerhardson,Ricky G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445A PAT R4A Spicer Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29PC New London 56273 S Seasonal C Classified 4/19/1982 4/4/1983 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00059154282 0 Geschwill,Rosario B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/4/1991 4/10/1996 4/10/1996 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.09 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00059154282 1 Geschwill,Rosario B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/4/1991 4/10/1996 4/10/1996 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00039506445 0 Gessler,Walter A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D215 WL-R2 Tower/Eveleth Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1988 7/27/1990 9/25/1992 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004357782 0 Getsfried,Leo J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292430 ECO Waters R4 Southern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29OL Parks - Minneopa 56001-5929 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1978 7/2/2001 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109163637 0 Geurts,Kari A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293705 FOR Admin FIS Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2005 10/31/2005 10/19/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109232442 0 Geving,Corey A R29 Natural Resources Dept R296713 F&W Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108545481 0 Geving,Robert L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297417 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 17 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R294K U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108545481 1 Geving,Robert L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297730 Enforcement-Air Support E Executive 003878 NR Spec 3 (CO Pilot) R294K U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 9/17/2008 I Intermittent 1C 08 8 30.47 H Hourly 0.1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00030644856 0 Geving,Steven A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F230 Fish-R2 Lk Superior Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29EW Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1974 8/30/1978 2/28/1990 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099158004 0 Geyen,Debora R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435A PAT R3A Watertown Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29UB Watertown 55388-8351 S Seasonal C Classified 4/24/1996 4/24/1996 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026614071 0 Gibson,Joseph C R29 Natural Resources Dept R292720 EcoWaters Cons Assist & Reg E Executive 002174 Hydrologist Supervisor R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1975 9/2/1975 9/27/1983 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00105830109 0 Giel,Katherine Emily R29 Natural Resources Dept R291050 L&M Trans Legal Staff/Supv E Executive 002987 Realty Program Coordinator R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2002 5/12/2004 5/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099258390 0 Gilbert,Laura R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D227 WL-R2 Res Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1996 5/14/1997 10/28/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00008965935 0 Gilbertson,Bruce A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F421 Fish-R4 Spicer E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29NC Spicer 56288 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1972 9/9/1974 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00038996100 0 Gilbertson,David K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F212 Fish-R2 Duluth Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29EW Duluth 55804 S Seasonal C Classified 4/5/1982 4/5/1982 7/1/1983 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037757214 0 Gilbertson,Douglas R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H21A Mgt Res Reg 2 Equipment E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1965 1/2/1985 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00046167561 0 Gilbraith,David M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F316 Fish-R3 Metro East Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1987 12/28/1987 12/28/1987 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009980388 0 Girard,Grace A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943K3 PAT-R3 Mille LacsKathioStaff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KU Parks - Mille Lacs Kathio 56359-9534 S Seasonal C Classified 9/15/1986 9/15/1986 9/15/1986 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00103145724 0 Giudice,John Henry R29 Natural Resources Dept R296723 F&W Wild Research Program E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2001 2/1/2001 8/6/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027193320 1 Glancy,Thomas G R29 Natural Resources Dept R292740 EcoWaters Strategic Info Serv E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1986 4/30/1986 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109327185 0 Glaser O'Brien,Cynthia L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H311 Mgt Res Region 3 Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103142160 0 Glaser,Jacqueline R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297313 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 13 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R293L U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112452120 0 Glass,Zachary Gene R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943L2 PAT-R3 Afton Staff 1 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29TD Parks - Afton 55033 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/2010 5/21/2010 5/21/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109153440 0 Gleason,John Martin R29 Natural Resources Dept R292320 ECO Waters R3 Southern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108090279 0 Glenn,Jennifer D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293297 FOR R2 Sandstone Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29LP Sandstone 55072-5041 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2004 7/26/2004 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099130185 0 Glesener II,William J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293103 FOR R1 Asst Reg Supv Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1996 2/19/1997 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110464200 0 Glessing,Sara B R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 6/25/2008 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00110368467 0 Glover,Amanda L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y3 PAT-R3 Whitewater Seasonal E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 S Seasonal C Classified 5/5/2007 5/17/2008 5/17/2008 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107345106 0 Gnerer,Angela M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X3 PAT-R2 Tettegouche PublicSer E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GK Parks - Temperance River 55613 S Seasonal C Classified 6/12/2003 5/16/2006 5/16/2006 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00081203859 0 Goad,Jean M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293744 FOR MIFC Intel/Info Staff E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1994 12/5/1994 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020390040 1 Gockowski,Shelly R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293297 FOR R2 Sandstone Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29LP Sandstone 55072-5041 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1989 6/24/2006 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111630816 0 Godbold,Megan E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947B0 PAT-CO-Stragegic Management E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 12/24/2008 12/24/2008 3/15/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039230037 0 Goeden,Duane T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F129 Fish-R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29CR Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1980 5/7/1980 5/7/1980 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00005145327 0 Goeman,Timothy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F200 Fish-R2 E Executive 003736 NR Regional Manager - Fisherie R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1983 10/19/1983 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109504197 0 Goldsworthy,Cory A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F212 Fish-R2 Duluth Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29EW Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101053557 0 Golike,Mary L. R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H710 Mgt Res Operations & Equip E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1998 3/9/2005 12/27/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109615473 0 Goodman,Jordan W R29 Natural Resources Dept R291023 L&M Reclam Research & Support E Executive 000463 Mining Aide R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2006 12/2/2011 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 7 59 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00083228607 0 Goodsky,Jaxan R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942U2 PAT-R2 Crow Wing Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KA Parks - Crow Wing 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 4/3/1995 8/22/2011 4/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00113070474 0 Gordon Jr,Joseph M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2011 4/21/2011 4/21/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111797136 0 Gordon,Barbara C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2009 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112382622 0 Gordon,Larry J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/15/2010 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012389355 0 Gordon,Patricia A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z2 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1976 5/1/1979 5/1/1979 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00011852478 0 Gordon,Randy D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942L0 PAT-R2 Banning E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29KW Parks - Banning 55072 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1965 5/15/1971 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110117007 0 Gorecki,Robert Andrew R29 Natural Resources Dept R297101 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 1 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R299U U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100516383 0 Gorham,Rochelle M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D113 WL-R1 Bemidji E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1998 9/2/1998 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100574100 0 Gormanson,Linda M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293314 FOR R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109481526 0 Gorres,Debra L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/2006 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019617444 1 Gorsuch,Margaret A R29 Natural Resources Dept R296713 F&W Information Systems E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1982 12/27/1982 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110448657 0 Gorter,Nathan L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D3 PAT-R1 Buffalo RiverAsstStaff E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2007 6/11/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00022923153 0 Gorton,Jeffrey M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F316 Fish-R3 Metro East Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1969 3/7/1973 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000196317 1 Goslovich,Eric L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H211 Mgt Res Region 2 Staff E Executive 001399 Safety & Health Officer 1 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1981 5/3/1982 2/8/1999 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057022911 0 Gottwald,Mark L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F233 Fish-R2 Fr River Hatch Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29HK Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1990 11/21/1990 11/21/1990 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107350254 0 Grabko,John Lewis R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 E Emergency C Classified 6/12/2003 7/17/2010 7/17/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099147312 0 Grace,Gina M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z1 PAT-R2 St Croix Asst E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1996 4/18/1996 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101568753 2 Graham,Angela M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297416 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 16 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298A U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1999 2/12/2002 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 24.48 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111850497 0 Graham,Kristen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943V3 PAT-R3 Frontenac Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RG Parks - Frontenac 55026 S Seasonal C Classified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 11/5/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00016217784 0 Grand,Ronald J R29 Natural Resources Dept R291033 L&M Survey 1 - Brainerd E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1975 4/28/1976 10/25/1999 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111246102 0 Grand,Sean M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425E PAT R2 Gilbert Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29IU Gilbert 55741 S Seasonal C Classified 6/10/2008 6/10/2008 6/10/2008 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00108658836 0 Granda,Nancy M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/2005 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108658935 0 Granda,Steven A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/2005 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020990277 0 Granger,Keila D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293119 FOR R1 Blackduck Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29AW Blackduck 56630-9302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1988 6/15/1988 5/15/1996 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00113082354 0 Grangruth,Margaret A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109202148 0 Grant,Collin Stevenson R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N040 OCO - Creative Services E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 F Full-Time 7 66 14 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111221748 0 Grant,Glen C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944F3 PAT-R4 Camden Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OO Parks - Camden 56157-9719 S Seasonal C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112993650 0 Gravel,Matthew R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D102 WL-R1 Mentor E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JK Mentor 56736 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109097307 0 Gray,Kathrine L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293354 FOR R3 Cambridge Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099104049 0 Gray,Timothy V R29 Natural Resources Dept R297102 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 2 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292M U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00027956214 0 Green,Donald F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425A PAT R2A Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/1985 4/28/1989 4/28/1989 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00027956214 1 Green,Donald F R29 Natural Resources Dept R293223 FOR R2 Deer River Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29ET Deer River 56636 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/1985 4/28/1989 5/26/1999 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00005025240 0 Green,Jeffrey A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C2 ECO Waters Groundwater Atlas E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1987 10/19/1987 5/9/1990 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044686719 0 Green,Valiree S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293368 FOR R3 Rochester Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29QH Caledonia 55921-7903 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1988 9/27/1989 6/29/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111895641 0 Greene,Hannah C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D3 PAT-R1 Buffalo RiverAsstStaff E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 S Seasonal C Classified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 P Part-Time 3 50 13 12.08 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00035698905 0 Greene,Verner B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435A PAT R3A Watertown Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1989 5/16/1990 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 7 66 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109477071 0 Greger,Cara Jo R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944K1 PAT-R4 Lac Qui Parle Asst E Executive 001742 NR Parks Specialist R29PA Parks - Lac Qui Parle 56295 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2006 5/3/2010 8/11/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110388366 0 Gregersen,Susan Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941E2 PAT-R1 Glacial Lakes Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BX Parks - Glacial Lakes 56381 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/2007 5/20/2007 5/20/2007 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00112535082 0 Gregory,Jessica R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HA PAT-R1 Itasca Security E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/24/2010 6/24/2010 6/24/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00113142546 0 Greiner,Cally Ann Arletta R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941E2 PAT-R1 Glacial Lakes Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BX Parks - Glacial Lakes 56381 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112470534 0 Grimes,Heather Leah R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943S3 PAT-Rg 3 MN Valley Trail Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29TF Parks - MN Valley StateRecArea 55352 S Seasonal C Classified 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00039027780 0 Grindy,Daniel L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293249 FOR R2 Cloquet E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29EO Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1982 9/27/1982 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041284683 0 Groebner,Gene Richard R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943L0 PAT-R3 Afton E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29TD Parks - Afton 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1981 5/30/1982 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00104943168 0 Groebner,Joel F R29 Natural Resources Dept R294410 PAT-R4 Rice Lake E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29RX Parks - Rice Lake 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2001 4/4/2001 6/19/2002 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111929499 0 Gronewold,Christopher A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H1 PAT-R1 Itasca Asst E Executive 003410 NR Parks Specialist Int R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2009 6/25/2009 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113137002 0 Gronholz,Mackenzie Elizabeth R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.45 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111122352 0 Gronli,Adam L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R3 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 1 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/1/2008 5/21/2010 5/21/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109561815 0 Gronseth,Margery G T R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R3 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 1 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2006 5/25/2006 5/25/2006 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109561815 1 Gronseth,Margery G T R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R2 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2006 5/25/2006 5/22/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.55 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108795159 0 Gronseth,Rodney L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944P3 PAT-R4 Monson Lake Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OZ Parks - Monson Lake 56289-9519 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2005 5/24/2005 5/24/2005 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00100715472 1 Groshens,Thomas P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F101 Fish-Reg 1 Staff E Executive 003748 NR Spec Sr Fisheries R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1998 4/29/1998 12/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052716609 0 Gross,Allan L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415A PAT R1A Nevis Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29CC Nevis 56467 S Seasonal C Classified 5/9/1990 4/17/1991 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00015210360 0 Gross,Daryl E R29 Natural Resources Dept R294421 PAT-R4 Sakatah Lake Asst E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29RR Parks - Sakatah Lake 56096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1982 4/1/1982 1/16/2004 P Part-Time 16E 14 11 29.17 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00002702403 0 Grossbach,Pamela A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29E282 (I)Eco Res R2 Nongame Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1982 6/15/1982 6/30/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112181256 0 Grosz,Michelle R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P731 OMB-Grants E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076208220 0 Grove,Steven H R29 Natural Resources Dept R293112 FOR R1 Bemidji Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29AI Bemidji Forestry 56601-3896 S Seasonal C Classified 4/11/1994 6/9/1998 6/14/1999 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099144144 2 Grover,Sara S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y2 PAT-R3 Whitewater Staff E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1996 5/10/1999 3/31/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100461141 1 Growette,Patricia K R29 Natural Resources Dept R293262 FOR R2 Little Fork Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29HT Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113008995 1 Gruber,Eric C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F210 Fish-R2 Brainerd Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 E Emergency C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/14/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00065226546 0 Gruhlke,Michael T R29 Natural Resources Dept R297416 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 16 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R294O U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1992 8/10/1994 2/22/1995 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00065956770 0 Grund,Marrett D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D446 WL-R4 Res Madelia E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29NH Madelia 56062-9744 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1992 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101310264 0 Grundmeier,Bret W R29 Natural Resources Dept R297210 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 10 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295K U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1999 1/19/1999 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
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00105640722 0 Grundmeier,Brigitte L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F114 Fish-R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2001 8/29/2006 8/29/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101787939 0 Gruska,Stanley P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74B Mgt Res MIS Networks Cent Off E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1999 7/26/1999 7/26/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101101275 0 Gubbels,James R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293713 FOR Operations E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00045437337 0 Guck,Ronald E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293246 FOR R2 Tower Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1975 12/20/1976 6/17/1992 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110733084 0 Guetersloh,Randall N R29 Natural Resources Dept R293252 FOR R2 Cloquet Asst Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29EO Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2007 9/18/2007 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103198392 0 Guida,James B R29 Natural Resources Dept R297209 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 9 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296I U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2001 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 27.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009019791 0 Guither,Debra D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H315 Mgt Res Reg 3-Ops & Equipment E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1988 6/14/1990 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112448457 0 Gunderson,Andrew Jon R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941J3 PAT-R1 Lake Bemidji Asst Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100626669 0 Gunderson,Kate I R29 Natural Resources Dept R291020 L&M Mine Reclamation Spv/Staff E Executive 002698 Mineland Reclamation Spec Sr R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 1/23/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111611709 0 Gunderson,Kimberley J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H731 Mgt Res-Facilities Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012261249 0 Gunnink,Calvin E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D410 WL-R4 Appleton Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29NQ Watson 56295 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1974 4/3/1989 3/21/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016913556 0 Gurtin,Karlynn D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H716 Mgt Res - Fleet Mgt E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1981 9/23/1981 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00034611192 0 Gustafson,Kathie M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293242 FOR R2 Orr Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29HX Orr 55771 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1989 5/10/1989 1/16/1991 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110464497 0 Gustafson,Katrina L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943G3 PAT-R3 Father Hennepin Paper E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KN Parks - Father Hennepin 56342 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109547955 0 Gustafson,Nancy R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F206 Fish-R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2006 5/14/2006 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034303203 0 Gustafson,Scott P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F131 Fish-R1 Walker E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29CZ Walker 56484 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1975 3/19/1975 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110390940 0 Gustavson,Deidre D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Y2 PAT-R2 Savanna Portage Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KP Parks - Savanna Portage 55760 S Seasonal C Classified 5/17/2007 5/17/2007 5/17/2007 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109322136 0 Gutierrez,Alejandro M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297314 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 14 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R293V U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00011500236 0 Guy,Jerrell A R29 Natural Resources Dept R291035 L&M Survey 3 - St Paul E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1977 7/5/1977 10/15/1998 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00024288363 0 Guzman,Victor M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T3 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1981 5/14/1981 11/14/1981 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108672003 0 Haack,Corey E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y3 PAT-R3 Whitewater Seasonal E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 S Seasonal C Classified 5/4/2005 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00025786629 0 Haas,Jeffry C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293314 FOR R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1971 1/11/1971 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105615774 0 Habeck,Kevin K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X716 F&W License Counter E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102173346 0 Haberman,Robert W R29 Natural Resources Dept R297311 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 11 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295J U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110296296 0 Habrat,Michael D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F114 Fish-R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108046917 0 Hadrava,Tangela C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F114 Fish-R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2004 5/28/2004 5/28/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00009714870 0 Hadrits,Karl J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297209 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 9 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296E U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1986 5/21/1986 2/27/1991 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110322828 1 Haferman,Jacob M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293256 FOR R2 Two Harbors Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29IR Two Harbors 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 4/21/2007 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110322828 2 Haferman,Jacob M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425C PAT R2C Two Harbors Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29IR Two Harbors 55616 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2007 4/1/2010 12/1/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00100734381 0 Hage,Marjory J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N011 OCO - Information Center E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012552804 0 Hage,Marlin K R29 Natural Resources Dept R293315 FOR R3 Little Falls Asst E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1980 3/11/1981 6/29/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020548935 0 Hage,Timothy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N011 OCO - Information Center E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1984 7/18/1984 7/29/1993 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00087505803 0 Hagen,Lacey L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 6/26/1995 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00013141557 0 Hager,Blaise R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F339 Fish-R3 Conts Crew Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 S Seasonal C Classified 6/28/1984 6/28/1984 12/28/1984 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00013141557 1 Hager,Blaise R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F336 Fish-R3 Lanesboro Hatch Paper E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29QV Lanesboro Area Fish Hatchery 55949 S Seasonal C Classified 6/28/1984 6/28/1984 11/6/2001 P Part-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.85 207 Technical Yes
00038798991 0 Hager,Lisa A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R700 Human Resources-Section Heads E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1984 2/21/1984 11/13/2007 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109515681 0 Haglund,Anne O R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R2 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 2 E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00037794240 0 Halfen,Debra S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P713 OMB-Budget E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1976 9/15/1976 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056447919 0 Hall,Carol D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A2 ECO Waters County Bio Animals E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 2/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111971475 0 Hall,Laura L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D3 PAT-R1 Buffalo RiverAsstStaff E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 S Seasonal C Classified 7/23/2009 7/23/2009 7/23/2009 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.84 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012379653 0 Hall,Nancy M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947D2 PAT-CO-Admin Serv-Operations E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1971 3/3/1971 11/28/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023771682 0 Hallgren,Lorraine E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H714 Mgt Res Materials Mgt E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1984 9/9/1987 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00046194786 0 Hallie,Michael W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D138 WL-R1 Roseau Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29CU Roseau 56751-8057 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1977 6/6/1977 8/22/1983 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00056857680 0 Halpern,Theodore N R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F230 Fish-R2 Lk Superior Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29EW Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1970 11/7/1990 9/9/1992 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024439338 0 Halverson,Jeffrey A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297104 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 4 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295T U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1986 5/21/1986 6/24/1987 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00033887898 0 Halverson,Michael G R29 Natural Resources Dept R296701 F&W Deputy Staff E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1975 7/6/1977 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101609541 0 Hamady,Maya A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292230 ECO Waters R2 Eastern Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101504700 0 Hamand,Cathy Jo R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/1999 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00024119568 0 Hamilton,Ron D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293143 FOR R1 Backus Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29JR Backus 56435 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1984 5/2/1988 5/2/1988 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031380426 0 Hamm,Cathy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29730A Enforcement-Region 3 Manager E Executive 003783 NR Prog Mgr 2 - Enforcement R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1975 3/19/1979 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00038904129 0 Hammer,Michael A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297715 Enforcement-Program E Executive 003783 NR Prog Mgr 2 - Enforcement R29LU Little Falls Camp Ripley 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1985 6/5/1985 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102301155 0 Hamp,Michael D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/3/2000 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.09 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102301155 1 Hamp,Michael D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/3/2000 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 15.68 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012044934 0 Hampel,Jerry N R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P700 OMB Asst Admin E Executive 002879 Fiscal & Admin Serv Manager R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1975 10/15/1975 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111051765 1 Handrick,Catherine R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H1 PAT-R1 Itasca Asst E Executive 003410 NR Parks Specialist Int R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2008 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110522412 0 Handrick,Jon K R29 Natural Resources Dept R293262 FOR R2 Little Fork Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29HT Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042431598 0 Hanisch,Karen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HF PAT-R1 Itasca Accounting Staff E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1981 10/30/1981 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042347844 0 Hanisch,Margaret A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293700 FOR Section Heads E Executive 002982 NR Forestry Admin Supv R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1977 3/16/1977 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112466079 0 Hansel,Kate R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944H3 PAT-R4 Ft Ridgely Paper E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OB Parks - Fort Ridgely 55332-9601 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00076992300 0 Hansel-Welch,Nicole J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D20C W L-R2 Brainerd Field Ops E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1994 3/8/1999 7/27/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111823272 0 Hansen,James E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H2 PAT-R1 Itasca Staff E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105030387 0 Hansen,Janette K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Z1 PAT-R4 Nerstrand Big Wood Asst E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RK Parks - Nerstrand Woods 55053 S Seasonal C Classified 4/27/2001 4/27/2001 5/14/2002 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00042185286 0 Hansen,Kirk P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944F2 PAT-R4 Camden Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OO Parks - Camden 56157-9719 S Seasonal C Classified 9/7/1983 4/23/1984 6/4/1984 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00052041132 0 Hansen,Larry G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293709 FOR Protection Inv Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 2/22/1995 10/30/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110270754 1 Hansen,Malinda E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z2 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 4/14/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00108594387 0 Hansen,Nicholas B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D439 WL-R4 Willmar/RF Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NN Redwood Falls 56283 S Seasonal C Classified 3/10/2005 3/22/2006 4/4/2006 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110313126 0 Hansen,Nona B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/20/2007 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00094307994 0 Hansen,Paul J R29 Natural Resources Dept R294403 PAT-South Reg-Operations E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1996 8/27/2007 1/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110337381 0 Hansen,Ronald H R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/19/2007 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00084658068 0 Hanson,Corey A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292430 ECO Waters R4 Southern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1995 2/5/1997 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112532409 0 Hanson,Dale Edward R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425F PAT-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 S Seasonal C Classified 6/14/2010 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00034694946 0 Hanson,Dan S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293727 FOR Mgt FIA Programs E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1981 3/9/1981 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023761980 0 Hanson,Harley G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942A0 PAT- Parks Reg 2-Res Mgmt E Executive 003410 NR Parks Specialist Int R29FA Parks - Split Rock Lighthouse 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1983 10/24/1983 9/2/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041215779 0 Hanson,Kathleen G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941N3 PAT-R1 Maplewood Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BT Parks - Maplewood 56572 S Seasonal C Classified 1/9/1968 5/24/1980 5/24/1980 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00109354806 0 Hanson,Kevin J R29 Natural Resources Dept R291061 L&M Mineral Potential Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/2006 2/10/2006 10/15/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100356300 1 Hanson,Lawrence P R29 Natural Resources Dept R297415 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 15 E Executive 003193 NR Spec 3 (Co Water Res Spec) R294B U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1997 2/25/2004 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111089286 0 Hanson,Lukas W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425C PAT R2C Two Harbors Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 5/26/2008 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.81 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00044140239 0 Hanson,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D147 WL-R1 Res Bemidji Staff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29AH Bemidji F&W Research 56601-2305 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1989 3/4/1991 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066956274 0 Hanson,Mary A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297710 Enforcement-Administration E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1992 7/29/1992 6/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00019549530 0 Hanson,Michael L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293242 FOR R2 Orr Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29HX Orr 55771 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1975 4/26/1976 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103020291 0 Hanson,Michele D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M310 Reg Ops-Region 3 Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 2/13/2006 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062161902 0 Hanson,Monica Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P421 OMB Reg4 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1991 9/25/1991 3/18/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008360352 0 Hanson,Robert E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941N0 PAT-R1 Maplewood E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29BT Parks - Maplewood 56572 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1971 12/17/1973 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00113153634 0 Hanson,Shelby R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941F2 PAT-R1 Glendalough Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29DF Parks - Glendalough 56515 T Temporary C Classified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041893929 0 Hanson,Steven R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927J2 ECO Waters APM & NRDA E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R299N U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1973 7/19/1973 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013163733 0 Hanson,Traci L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297102 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 2 E Executive 003193 NR Spec 3 (Co Water Res Spec) R297V U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1985 1/30/1985 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00034898787 0 Hanson,Trygve J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435C PAT R3C Sauk Rapids Staff E Executive 003758 NR Spec Trails and Waterways R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1982 4/23/1984 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112458753 0 Hanson,Wilma E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00108545580 0 Hanzal,Randy S R29 Natural Resources Dept R297208 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 8 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296V U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00028289943 2 Hark,Peter M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947A0 PAT-CO-Leadership Team E Executive 003836 NR Prog Manager R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1988 7/1/1991 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 40.74 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105004449 0 Harmon,James M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943E2 PAT-R3 Chas Lindberg Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KR Parks - Charles Lindbergh 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2001 4/23/2001 4/23/2001 I Intermittent 3 56 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service No
00035439426 0 Haroldson,Brian S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D447 WL-R4 Res Madelia Staff E Executive 003757 NR Spec Sr WL Research R29NH Madelia 56062-9744 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 1/24/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034883937 0 Haroldson,Kurt J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D447 WL-R4 Res Madelia Staff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29NH Madelia 56062-9744 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 11/1/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084552138 0 Harper,Elizabeth K R29 Natural Resources Dept R292301 EcoWaters R3 RM Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1995 1/6/2003 4/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.95 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064821240 0 Harris,Frederick S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R2925 St Paul - Ecological Resources 55155-4025 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 6/7/2006 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110382327 0 Harris,Lynette E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q3 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 S Seasonal C Classified 5/11/2007 5/11/2007 4/14/2008 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00110521323 0 Harrison,Peter J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941J0 PAT-R1 Lake Bemidji E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 7/16/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016513596 0 Harstad,Maryanna T R29 Natural Resources Dept R291014 L&M Legislation & Policy E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1988 3/7/1988 4/5/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00111909996 0 Hart,Scott L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 I Intermittent 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108398862 0 Hartert,Bruce E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U4 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 11/8/2004 11/8/2004 11/8/2004 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00113113440 0 Hartung,Michael Wayne R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943S3 PAT-Rg 3 MN Valley Trail Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29TF Parks - MN Valley StateRecArea 55352 S Seasonal C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00105109290 0 Harvey,Leslie A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HB PAT-R1 Itasca Camping E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2001 5/26/2001 6/16/2004 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00104998806 0 Hass,Doyle W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2001 4/23/2003 4/21/2004 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103172850 0 Hatlestad,Wayne A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297416 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 16 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R294Q U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00018854451 0 Hatlevig,James N R29 Natural Resources Dept R297740 Enforcement-Safety Training E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1985 9/9/1985 4/21/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016397964 0 Hattenberger,Robert J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425D PAT T&W R2D Moose Lake Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29JH Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1977 3/28/1980 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109942767 0 Hauck,Mark M R29 Natural Resources Dept R292330 ECO Waters R3 Northern Staff E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003652407 0 Hauck,Paul K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F230 Fish-R2 Lk Superior Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29EW Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1987 5/15/1987 5/19/1992 P Part-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical Yes
00038580993 0 Haugen,Brian W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293707 FOR Protection Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29LQ Willow River 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1978 9/24/1979 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109596762 0 Haugen,Inez E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 5/23/2006 5/23/2006 8/2/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.85 206 Clerical No
00109504395 0 Haugerud,Neil J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B2 ECO Waters Stream Habitat E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2006 4/25/2006 4/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099871002 0 Haukos,Noelle K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D414 WL-R4 LQP Paper E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29NQ Watson 56295 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1997 4/30/1997 11/3/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009177795 0 Haukos,Norman A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F418 Fish-R4 Ortonville E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29NM Ortonville 56278 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1980 5/7/1980 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105076818 0 Hawkinson,Carly C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G2 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 1 E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2001 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034841466 0 Haws,Katherine V R29 Natural Resources Dept R292101 EcoWaters R1 RM Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1981 1/7/1981 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026516061 0 Haws,Michael T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415A PAT R1A Nevis Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1979 6/4/1979 9/28/1999 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00083259396 0 Hayes,Alexis M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R730 Human Resources-Operations E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1995 4/19/1995 3/3/2010 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113101164 0 Hayes,Cynthia R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941J3 PAT-R1 Lake Bemidji Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 E Emergency C Classified 4/29/2011 4/29/2011 4/29/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023859990 0 Heaser,Kenneth W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y2 PAT-R3 Whitewater Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1975 5/6/1977 5/4/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101564892 0 Heaton,Dustin R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297210 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 10 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295Q U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1999 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 28.71 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111797433 0 Hecht,Evadne R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/20/2009 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099320166 0 Hecker,Douglas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293298 FOR R2 Sandstone Asst Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29LP Sandstone 55072-5041 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1996 8/5/1996 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028405575 0 Hedin,Diane L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T1 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Asst E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1989 12/12/1990 3/11/1992 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012876732 0 Hedin,Kenneth J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293736 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29LQ Willow River 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1980 4/21/1980 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008124534 0 Hedtke,Douglas H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D123 WL-R1 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1978 4/20/1978 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045457731 0 Hegerle,Cheryl R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293165 FOR R1 Detroit Lks Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 8/8/1988 5/15/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112396878 0 Hegman,Jase Peter R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F206 Fish-R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29JJ Aitkin 56431 T Temporary C Classified 5/12/2010 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023558139 0 Heimdahl,Gary L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D414 WL-R4 LQP Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NQ Watson 56295 S Seasonal C Classified 6/11/1984 4/13/1988 5/6/1988 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00002627163 0 Heimgartner,Roger P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y1 PAT-R3 Whitewater Asst E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1985 6/8/1985 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113035131 0 Hein,David H R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026350929 1 Heineman,John W R29 Natural Resources Dept R297730 Enforcement-Air Support E Executive 003318 NR Pilot R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1976 9/27/1976 10/16/1996 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082315629 0 Heinen,Cynthia M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297710 Enforcement-Administration E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1995 2/13/1995 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054882531 0 Heinrich,Thomas R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F111 Fish-R1 Baudette Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29AJ Baudette - Fish & Wildlife 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 1/14/1992 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008709129 0 Heinzen,David F R29 Natural Resources Dept R293725 FOR Mgt FIA Supv E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1975 8/1/1975 2/5/2001 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00039137274 0 Heisel,Robert L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293246 FOR R2 Tower Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1980 4/23/1980 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026008191 0 Helbig,Terry J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293369 FOR R3 Lake City E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1969 6/11/1969 2/1/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112555377 0 Held,Lisa R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 7/3/2010 7/3/2010 7/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012905838 0 Helget,Kelly L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425B PAT R2B Tower Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1980 5/17/1980 10/12/1988 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106287588 0 Helleloid,Lars E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293262 FOR R2 Little Fork Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29HT Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2002 9/18/2006 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048265470 0 Hemerick,Melvin L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 8/8/1977 3/31/1980 3/22/2002 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00052765119 0 Hemker,Thomas R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297318 Enforcement-Reg 3-Dist 18 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R291I U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1990 8/10/1994 2/22/1995 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00011803968 2 Hemmingsen,Kevin M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435D PAT R3D Rochester Staff E Executive 003759 NR Spec Int Trails & Waterways R29QW Lanesboro 55949 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1983 4/18/1984 3/5/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019487556 1 Hemp,Kenneth A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H710 Mgt Res Operations & Equip E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1983 11/30/1983 9/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064773621 0 Hemphill,Jerry L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29371A FOR MIFC Smokes E Executive 003687 NR Forest Support Dispatcher R29HN Hibbing 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 4/4/1992 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 3 55 12 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00043736715 0 Henderson,Carrol L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292730 EcoWaters Ecosystem Mgt & Prot E Executive 003769 NR Prog Supv Sr Eco Svcs R2925 St Paul - Ecological Resources 55155-4025 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1974 1/2/1974 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00071850636 2 Henderson,Greg W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D132 WL-R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29CQ Park Rapids 56470-1312 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1993 10/23/2002 4/29/2004 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00063765999 0 Henderson,Jane M R29 Natural Resources Dept R292420 ECO Waters R4 Northern Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29PF Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1992 2/13/1992 2/13/1992 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.7 206 Clerical Yes
00103021677 0 Hendricks,Darlene K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944D2 PAT-R4 Big Stone Lake Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OX Parks - Big Stone Lake 56278-9708 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 I Intermittent 3 58 13 17.41 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113035626 0 Hendricks,Jacalyn A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066804408 0 Hendricks,Jean Renee R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947D2 PAT-CO-Admin Serv-Operations E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1992 7/15/1992 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057880152 0 Hendrickson,Deserae L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F211 Fish-R2 Duluth E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29EW Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101608947 0 Hendrickson,Jon J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H271 Mgt Res Reg 2 Infrastructure E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 2/2/2004 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112353813 1 Hendrickson,Steven R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941K3 PAT-R1 Lake Bronson Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BI Parks - Lake Bronson 56734 S Seasonal C Classified 4/5/2010 5/5/2010 5/5/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00110338272 0 Henely,Daniel D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D1 ECO Waters Water Monitoring E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113011866 0 Henkel,Christopher R29 Natural Resources Dept R293297 FOR R2 Sandstone Staff E Executive 003687 NR Forest Support Dispatcher R29LP Sandstone 55072-5041 S Seasonal C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 3 55 12 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00101670723 0 Hennessy,Stephen J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445D PAT R4D Rochester Staff E Executive 003759 NR Spec Int Trails & Waterways R29RK Parks - Nerstrand Woods 55053 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1999 1/3/2001 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004230567 0 Hennings,Kim R R29 Natural Resources Dept R296701 F&W Deputy Staff E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113111361 0 Henriksen,Cody Wayne R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D439 WL-R4 Willmar/RF Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NN Redwood Falls 56283 E Emergency C Classified 5/10/2011 5/10/2011 5/10/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016315794 0 Henriksen,Neil A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297415 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 15 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R294U U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 8/30/1989 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00031793553 0 Henry,Brenda M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R730 Human Resources-Operations E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1982 7/19/1982 2/13/2006 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.57 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00026965521 0 Henry,Jodell L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F341 Fish-R3 Peterson Hatch Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29QP Peterson 55962-4515 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1981 3/2/1981 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037572579 0 Henry,Mark E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F123 Fish-R1 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1982 4/11/1983 4/27/1988 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113035428 0 Hensel,Russ J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101266704 0 Herbert,Brandon J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R721 Human Resources-Staffing E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1998 12/16/1998 5/21/2008 F Full-Time N7 63 13 18.75 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00051375357 0 Herbster,Rae Lynn Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R293702 FOR Admn Bus Mgt E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1990 12/23/1992 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105557166 0 Herr,Erika Sue R29 Natural Resources Dept R292220 ECO Waters R2 Western Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2001 10/25/2001 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108694179 0 Herrgard,Gordon L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/2005 4/25/2009 4/25/2009 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00039374775 0 Hertle,Daniel D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293222 FOR R2 Deer River Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29ET Deer River 56636 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1980 5/12/1980 8/29/1983 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102930597 0 Herwig,Brian R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29672B Fish - Population E Executive 003745 NR Spec Sr Fish Research R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2000 10/23/2000 12/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111075228 0 Herwig,Christine Marie-Sousa R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D147 WL-R1 Res Bemidji Staff E Executive 003757 NR Spec Sr WL Research R29AH Bemidji F&W Research 56601-2305 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113137200 0 Hester,Andrew R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.45 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030945915 0 Hetland,Pamela J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F212 Fish-R2 Duluth Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29EW Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1985 6/12/1985 6/12/1985 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00029927007 0 Heuer,Donald E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927L1 ECO Waters Dam Safety &Permits E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1970 5/12/1970 5/9/1979 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099293238 0 Heutmaker,Steven J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F111 Fish-R1 Baudette Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29AJ Baudette - Fish & Wildlife 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1996 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100384614 0 Heyn,Joel J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297318 Enforcement-Reg 3-Dist 18 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R291C U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 6/1/1998 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109538451 0 Hibbard,Calder M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293761 Forest Resources Council Staff E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R29TV St Paul - MNForestResourcCounc 55108-6146 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 5/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063465930 0 Hiebert,John F R29 Natural Resources Dept R296742 F&W Program-Fisheries E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1992 1/13/1992 9/8/2005 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099410553 0 Hiemstra,Harland E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M310 Reg Ops-Region 3 Staff E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1996 9/5/1996 8/25/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009206208 0 Hier,Ross H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D117 WL-R1 Crookston Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29AY Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1978 4/5/1982 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111186801 0 Hildebrand,Erik C R29 Natural Resources Dept R296723 F&W Wild Research Program E Executive 003755 NR Spec WL Research R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 2/23/2009 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111824361 1 Hill,James D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G5 PAT-R2GooseberryFalls Staff 4 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 5/9/2009 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110369655 0 Hill,James M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N3 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 5/10/2007 5/10/2007 5/26/2007 I Intermittent 3 56 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020052549 0 Hill,Leonard J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293201 FOR R2 Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 S Seasonal C Classified 10/28/1989 5/19/1999 9/11/2005 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00000922185 1 Hiller,Joseph H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947C1 PAT-CO-RecreationProgramCoord E Executive 002743 Community Development Rep R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1983 11/23/1983 10/12/1998 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077046948 0 Hiller,Kristine A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K2 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke Staff E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1994 5/18/1994 4/17/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108647550 0 Hillukka,Sharon Elizabeth R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/2005 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.5 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016302627 0 Himanga,Larry J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293707 FOR Protection Staff E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1980 2/1/1980 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101520639 0 Hinderman,James L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D420 WL-R4 Nicollete Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NL Nicollet 56074-2038 S Seasonal C Classified 4/15/1999 3/14/2001 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112565970 0 Hine,Wendy R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111079584 0 Hines,Anna M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293201 FOR R2 Staff E Executive 003687 NR Forest Support Dispatcher R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 S Seasonal C Classified 4/7/2008 3/15/2011 3/15/2011 F Full-Time 3 55 12 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00020721987 0 Hines,Jeffrey A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D215 WL-R2 Tower/Eveleth Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29HA Eveleth 55734-9664 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1986 7/11/1988 8/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105004944 1 Hines,Julie C R29 Natural Resources Dept R296733 F&W Operations Wildlife IT E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2001 9/19/2002 5/11/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111711204 0 Hingiss,Michael R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q3 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 2 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 S Seasonal C Classified 2/28/2009 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101413917 1 Hino-Evans,Masami R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H112 Mgt Res Region 1 Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1999 2/16/1999 4/23/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105100578 0 Hintzman,Rachel L R29 Natural Resources Dept R294370 PAT-Central Reg-District 7 E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29TU Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2001 8/13/2003 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023692383 0 Hinz,Kurt B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293368 FOR R3 Rochester Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1981 5/4/1981 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00028271430 0 Hirsch,Jodene K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B1 ECO Waters Lakes & Rivers E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1982 6/19/1991 6/19/1992 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002703987 1 Hirsch,Steven A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292000 Ecological & Water Resources E Executive 008901 NR Dir - Ecological Serv R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 4/12/1977 4/12/1977 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108693981 0 Hoaglund,Erica P R29 Natural Resources Dept R292330 ECO Waters R3 Northern Staff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 L Limited U Unclassified 4/16/2005 5/19/2008 11/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027011259 0 Hobart,Robert J R29 Natural Resources Dept R291070 L&M Regional Supv E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1989 8/1/1989 11/18/2002 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00070928847 0 Hocking,Ivy R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942E2 PAT-R2 Cascade River Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GG Parks - Cascade River 55612-9535 S Seasonal C Classified 5/3/1993 5/10/1996 5/10/1996 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00107983557 0 Hodgins,Nathaniel C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F428 Fish-R4 Windom Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 9/4/2008 9/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111902769 0 Hoeft,Erin E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942V2 PAT-R2 Split Rock LightStaff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29FA Parks - Split Rock Lighthouse 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 6/7/2009 6/7/2009 6/7/2009 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034685244 0 Hoeft,Gary L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X1 PAT-R2 Tettegouche Asst E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1981 4/21/1982 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099277299 0 Hoeft,Lynne M R29 Natural Resources Dept R294401 PAT-South Reg-Leadership Team E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 5/12/1997 1/21/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111922866 0 Hoff,Mattie M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X3 PAT-R2 Tettegouche PublicSer E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 S Seasonal C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112483107 0 Hoffman,Brian M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941E2 PAT-R1 Glacial Lakes Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BX Parks - Glacial Lakes 56381 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111850002 0 Hoffman,Laura M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q3 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 2 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 E Emergency C Classified 5/22/2009 6/5/2010 6/5/2010 I Intermittent 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100570734 0 Hoffman,Linda J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293715 FOR Fire Protecton E Executive 003626 Office Specialist R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1998 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108083943 1 Hoffmann,Nicholas P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Z1 PAT-R4 Nerstrand Big Wood Asst E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29RK Parks - Nerstrand Woods 55053 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2004 6/8/2004 5/1/2007 P Part-Time 16E 14 11 23.34 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042829776 0 Hoffmann,Patrick J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445C PAT R4C Hutchinson Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29PD Elysian 56028 S Seasonal C Classified 5/7/1982 5/7/1982 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101528955 0 Hofmeister-Becklund,Shelley L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292120 ECO Waters R1 Southern Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1999 8/12/2003 11/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037620099 0 Hogg,Robert O R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F410 Fish-R4 Hutchinson Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29NG Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 4/23/1980 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00008591715 0 Hogstrom,Jacklynn C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425E PAT R2 Gilbert Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29IU Gilbert 55741 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/1982 6/1/1982 6/1/1982 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00072947259 0 Hokanson,Eugene R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 E Emergency C Classified 8/30/1993 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102447378 0 Hokenson,Nicholas A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H315 Mgt Res Reg 3-Ops & Equipment E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2000 5/1/2001 5/1/2001 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101576871 0 Holck,Brian D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944F3 PAT-R4 Camden Staff 2 E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29OO Parks - Camden 56157-9719 S Seasonal C Classified 4/27/1999 5/6/2002 5/16/2002 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00110461329 0 Holcomb,Troy D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293262 FOR R2 Little Fork Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29HT Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 9/15/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009863172 0 Holden,Joel W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293161 FOR R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29LT Nimrod 56477 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1980 5/20/1981 5/20/1981 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024314004 1 Holden,Terry M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HD PAT-R1 Itasca Forest Camping E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29DG Parks - Huntersville Campgrnd 56470-9722 S Seasonal C Classified 10/25/1988 12/18/1989 12/18/1989 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109634283 0 Holdsworth,Andrew R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P732 OMB-Policy,Planning & Research E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 2/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111481524 0 Holen,Boyd L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F120 Fish-R1 Detroit Lakes Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 E Emergency C Classified 9/29/2008 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102386889 0 Holger,Jonathan C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 4/28/2000 6/19/2002 1/8/2005 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.2 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102386889 1 Holger,Jonathan C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 4/28/2000 6/19/2002 1/8/2005 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.05 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112460040 0 Holland,Charlene R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Y2 PAT-R4 Myre Big Island Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29RA Parks - Myre Big Island 56007 S Seasonal C Classified 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110231748 0 Hollis,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942P3 PAT-R2 Moose Lake Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GI Parks - Moose Lake 55767 S Seasonal C Classified 3/7/2007 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00111110967 0 Holm,Dean D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G3 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 2 E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020586060 0 Holm,Kathy R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H271 Mgt Res Reg 2 Infrastructure E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1981 7/6/1981 2/3/1988 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00002564397 0 Holman,Kenneth P R29 Natural Resources Dept R293728 FOR Mgt Nursery Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1986 2/24/1986 6/19/1991 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015484095 0 Holmes,Allen C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943V2 PAT-R3 Frontenac Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RG Parks - Frontenac 55026 S Seasonal C Classified 4/26/1977 4/6/1999 4/6/1999 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00110373219 0 Holmstrom,Rebecca M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R29EV Duluth 55803 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106395399 0 Holsten,Mark W R29 Natural Resources Dept R290000 Comm of Natural Resources E Executive 008117 Commissioner-Natural Resources R2937 St Paul - Commissioner's Off 55155-4037 L Limited U Unclassified 1/21/2003 1/21/2003 1/2/2007 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00080740440 0 Holt,Patricia R29 Natural Resources Dept R297710 Enforcement-Administration E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1994 11/3/1994 3/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112486275 0 Holt,Peter R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P732 OMB-Policy,Planning & Research E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2010 6/10/2010 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069055965 0 Homola,Brian C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F349 Fish-R3 Cryst SprngHatch Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29QC Altura 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1992 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00026692578 0 Homuth,Dale E R29 Natural Resources Dept R292700 EcoWaters Section Heads E Executive 003836 NR Prog Manager R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1975 8/1/1975 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 44.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108808029 0 Honkomp,Jason L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944J3 PAT-R4 Kilen Woods Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OG Parks - Kilen Woods 56123-1018 S Seasonal C Classified 5/18/2005 5/22/2006 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00080752815 0 Honold,Marcia L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P730 OMB-Planning,Research & Grants E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1994 3/11/2010 3/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044801460 0 Hood,Nancy M R29 Natural Resources Dept R292740 EcoWaters Strategic Info Serv E Executive 002922 NR Business Manager R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1978 10/25/1978 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112539537 0 Hooker,Brittany R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HE PAT-R1 Itasca Mary Gibbs E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111216105 0 Hooker,Gabrielle Rochelle R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HC PAT-R1 Itasca DL Housekeeping E Executive 002901 NR Douglas Lodge Custodial Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 3 52 15 12.08 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00109681902 0 Hooker,Kristen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HE PAT-R1 Itasca Mary Gibbs E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/13/2006 6/13/2006 5/29/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00108809118 0 Hopper,Rachel W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P732 OMB-Policy,Planning & Research E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 10/2/2006 3/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111065229 0 Hoppus,Michael L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293726 FOR Mgt FIA Staff E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026904438 0 Horbach,Dean A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293143 FOR R1 Backus Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29JR Backus 56435 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1973 5/7/1973 11/7/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107910990 1 Horn,Robert W R29 Natural Resources Dept R294102 PAT-NWRegion-StrategicPrograms E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 S Seasonal C Classified 3/22/2004 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.09 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105035040 0 Horn,Susan L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943L3 PAT-R3 Afton Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29TD Parks - Afton 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2001 5/3/2001 5/3/2001 I Intermittent 3 58 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110373813 1 Horndt,Steven W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293242 FOR R2 Orr Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29HX Orr 55771 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2007 11/4/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112499838 0 Horoshak,Rachel R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G4 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 3 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 6/10/2010 6/10/2010 6/10/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111800997 0 Horton,Andrew M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29E770 (I)Eco Res Cty Bio Staff E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R2925 St Paul - Ecological Resources 55155-4025 L Limited U Unclassified 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110313522 0 Horton,Ruth Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/20/2007 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107893071 0 Horvath,Joseph A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D139 WL-R1 Roseau Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CU Roseau 56751-8057 S Seasonal C Classified 4/2/2004 4/7/2006 4/7/2006 I Intermittent 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113036616 0 Hoseth,Scott A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066544830 0 Hoskins,Andrea K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942E2 PAT-R2 Cascade River Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GG Parks - Cascade River 55612-9535 S Seasonal C Classified 6/27/1992 6/27/1992 10/1/1994 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00113170563 0 Hoskins,Lucas Colter R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942M3 PAT-R2 Judge CR Magney Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GA Parks - Judge Magney 55604-2150 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00047820366 0 Hoskins,Richard L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942E0 PAT-R2 Cascade River E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29GG Parks - Cascade River 55612-9535 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1977 10/24/1977 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109547163 0 Hoverman,Barbara J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T3 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 S Seasonal C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 4/16/2007 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00109547163 1 Hoverman,Barbara J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T3 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 S Seasonal C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 4/16/2007 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00108047808 0 Hoverson,Darrin L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292130 ECO Waters R1 Northern Staff E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2004 1/30/2008 8/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009047313 0 Hovey,Thomas E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927J1 ECO Waters Water&AqPlantPermit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102832290 0 Howe,Christian R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297417 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 17 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R294I U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105604290 0 Howk,Krista K R29 Natural Resources Dept R292420 ECO Waters R4 Northern Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29NG Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2001 11/26/2001 9/24/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00105131367 0 Hoxmeier,R. John Henry R29 Natural Resources Dept R29672B Fish - Population E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099010494 0 Hoyne,Thomas A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H743 Mgt Res MIS Applications E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 12/4/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026043633 0 Hoyt,Larry P R29 Natural Resources Dept R293726 FOR Mgt FIA Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1972 7/26/1972 1/30/1991 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110753181 0 Hoyt,Ryan J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R721 Human Resources-Staffing E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 1/19/2011 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.61 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00000349866 0 Huber,William P R29 Natural Resources Dept R292320 ECO Waters R3 Southern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1980 10/15/1980 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023001759 0 Huberty,Gary L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F120 Fish-R1 Detroit Lakes Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1977 1/9/1979 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101796651 0 Hudspeth,Christine M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943H3 PAT-R3 Interstate Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KX Parks - Interstate 55084 S Seasonal C Classified 8/1/1999 8/1/1999 8/1/1999 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00109451628 0 Huelsman-Peterson,Rene A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P713 OMB-Budget E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111078198 0 Huener,Benjamin Joel R29 Natural Resources Dept R297101 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 1 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298L U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 25.49 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099374715 0 Huener,Joel D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D141 WL-R1 Thief Lake Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29CN Thief Lake WMA 56737 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1996 8/28/1996 8/28/1996 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108493506 0 Hughes,John C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H315 Mgt Res Reg 3-Ops & Equipment E Executive 000108 Automotive Technician R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2005 12/14/2005 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 2 83 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038332107 0 Hugill,Roger A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F309 Fish-R3 Hinckley E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29JW Hinckley 55037 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1972 8/22/1977 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00033580008 0 Hulett,Lowell J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/21/1986 4/23/1990 4/23/1990 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00033580008 1 Hulett,Lowell J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/21/1986 4/23/1990 4/23/1990 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100990197 1 Hull,Keri A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927R2 ECOWatersWatercraft Insp Leads E Executive 000511 Planner R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 S Seasonal C Classified 8/17/1998 4/16/2009 4/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109688931 0 Humeniuk,Teresa M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293133 FOR R1 Baudette Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29AR Baudette - Forestry 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111600225 0 Hummel,Brittany A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292310 ECO Waters R3 ARM Staff E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101516481 0 Humpal,Carolin A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D227 WL-R2 Res Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 10/6/2004 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100385010 0 Humphrey,Jeffrey W R29 Natural Resources Dept R297208 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 8 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295N U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 6/1/1998 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00113010282 0 Humphreys-Loving,Nathan R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D221 WL-R2 Int'l Falls Staff E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 T Temporary C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 61 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012373515 0 Hunt,Debra J R29 Natural Resources Dept R291012 L&M Admin Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1987 10/21/1987 6/18/2008 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical Yes
00103173345 0 Hunt,John A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297700 Enforcement-Central Office E Executive 003783 NR Prog Mgr 2 - Enforcement R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00048487230 0 Hunt,Sean J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927J1 ECO Waters Water&AqPlantPermit E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1989 11/16/1994 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107790012 0 Hunter,Samatha J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297104 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 4 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R294Z U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 28.71 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112456971 0 Hup,Michael David R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E3 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113036121 0 Hurla,Michael J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108600030 0 Hurley,Christy Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R296740 F&W Fisheries Mgt E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2005 3/16/2005 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110401434 0 Huschle,Christina Ray R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HB PAT-R1 Itasca Camping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2007 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00108644679 0 Huseby,Amy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293103 FOR R1 Asst Reg Supv Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2005 4/13/2005 6/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110732886 0 Huseby,Matthew P R29 Natural Resources Dept R293232 FOR R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29JV Hill City 55748 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2007 9/18/2007 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100258290 0 Husom,Ruth M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R710 Human Resources-Office Mgt E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1997 9/22/1997 9/22/1999 I Intermittent 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00066616308 0 Hustad,Roxanne D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 S Seasonal C Classified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 5/19/1993 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00034263405 0 Hutchins,Barbara A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q2 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1972 5/20/1972 5/20/1972 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00105704973 0 Hutchins,Emily R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D401 WL-R4 Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29RX Parks - Rice Lake 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 5/26/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107790111 0 Hutchins,Thomas A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297417 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 17 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298G U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 28.71 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102321846 2 Hutchinson,Staci K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N011 OCO - Information Center E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112545774 0 Hutson,Shianne R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H8 PAT-R1 Itasca Gift Shops E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/30/2010 6/30/2010 6/4/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00083878641 0 Hutton,Torey C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943H3 PAT-R3 Interstate Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KX Parks - Interstate 55084 S Seasonal C Classified 5/13/1995 4/16/1997 6/11/1997 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00101702403 0 Hyke,Andrew G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F336 Fish-R3 Lanesboro Hatch Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 S Seasonal C Classified 6/20/1999 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.81 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service No
00101702403 1 Hyke,Andrew G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435D PAT R3D Rochester Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29QA Rochester 55906 S Seasonal C Classified 6/20/1999 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.81 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111732786 0 Iannazzo,Jason E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74C Mgt Res MIS Networks User Supp E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108052362 0 Ihnen,Brent M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297417 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 17 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298W U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 25.49 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111191355 0 Ihnen,Kortney L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943E2 PAT-R3 Chas Lindberg Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KR Parks - Charles Lindbergh 56345 S Seasonal C Classified 5/31/2008 6/7/2009 6/7/2009 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00044320419 0 Ihns,Karla A R29 Natural Resources Dept R291075 L&M Regional Ops - New Ulm E Executive 003613 Real Estate Technician R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1989 11/13/1989 10/31/2005 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099896247 2 Ingebretsen,Christian J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944M1 PAT-R4 Lake Shetek Asst E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29OA Parks - Lake Shetek 56123-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1997 5/24/1999 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023458347 0 Ingebrigtsen,David K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D224 WL-R2 Two Harbors/GM Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29HM Grand Marais 55604 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1981 11/2/1982 8/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112465980 0 Ingham,Cassandra Brittany R29 Natural Resources Dept R294423 PAT-R4 Sakatah Lake Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RR Parks - Sakatah Lake 56096 S Seasonal C Classified 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 I Intermittent 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106938315 0 Ingram,Stephen R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F212 Fish-R2 Duluth Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29EW Duluth 55804 S Seasonal C Classified 4/21/2003 4/13/2004 4/13/2004 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.09 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00102097116 0 Innvaer,Stein H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D419 WL-R4 Nicollet Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29NL Nicollet 56074-2038 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1999 11/29/1999 4/6/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107843769 0 Isaacson,Richard K R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2004 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112644477 0 Ison,William Roy R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H716 Mgt Res - Fleet Mgt E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105193737 0 Iszler,Eric L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944T2 PAT-R4 Upper Sioux Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OC Parks - Upper Sioux Agency 56241-3609 S Seasonal C Classified 6/18/2001 5/14/2009 5/3/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00112813668 0 Iverson,Kirsten J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P710 OMB-Bus Serv & Fin Rptg E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 L Limited U Unclassified 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 11/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111089880 0 Iverson,Rachael A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297740 Enforcement-Safety Training E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec R29LU Little Falls Camp Ripley 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108146412 0 Jackson,Jeffrey R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293222 FOR R2 Deer River Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29ET Deer River 56636 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034757712 0 Jacobsen,Keith H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943J2 PAT-R3 Lake Maria Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29KS Parks - Lake Maria 55362-3054 S Seasonal C Classified 6/21/1976 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00112530429 0 Jacobson,Bridget Louise R29 Natural Resources Dept R291050 L&M Trans Legal Staff/Supv E Executive 002856 Realty Specialist R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034247367 0 Jacobson,Edgar G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P121 OMB Reg1 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1975 7/9/1975 9/22/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035345772 0 Jacobson,Keith L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293721 FOR Mgt State Land E Executive 002982 NR Forestry Admin Supv R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1981 8/3/1981 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112773276 0 Jacobson,Kent A. R29 Natural Resources Dept R293713 FOR Operations E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 L Limited U Unclassified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112466871 0 Jacobson,Michael Paul R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HA PAT-R1 Itasca Security E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109835451 0 Jacobson,Michelle M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293704 FOR Admin Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023049378 0 Jacobson,Peter C R29 Natural Resources Dept R296721 F&W Policy Research-Fisheries E Executive 003770 NR Prog Supv Sr Fish Research R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 2/22/1988 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113036418 0 Jacobson,Ronald E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112380642 0 Jacques III,John Anthony R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F225 Fish-R2 Int'l Falls Paper E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29HS International Falls 56649 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2010 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012217095 0 Jaeger,Lowell A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941DD PAT-R1D Brainerd Supv E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1975 5/23/1975 8/27/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00009520632 0 Jagunich,Anne Weir R29 Natural Resources Dept R291020 L&M Mine Reclamation Spv/Staff E Executive 002698 Mineland Reclamation Spec Sr R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1979 5/29/1979 3/26/2001 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106265907 1 Jahnke,Jason C R29 Natural Resources Dept R291034 L&M Survey 2 - Bemidji E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R29AB Bemidji DOT 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2002 11/13/2002 2/18/2011 F Full-Time 7 69 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113036913 0 James,Charity L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00065948850 0 James-Gasser,Loretta J R29 Natural Resources Dept R294302 PAT-Cent Reg-StrategicPrograms E Executive 003304 Interpret Naturalist 3 R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1992 6/3/1992 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053478612 0 Jamnick,Nancy S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 5/18/1990 11/9/1991 7/1/1994 P Part-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical Yes
00053478612 2 Jamnick,Nancy S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 5/18/1990 11/9/1991 7/1/1994 I Intermittent 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical No
00101550834 0 Janecke,Patrick O R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P221 OMB Reg2 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000001 Account Clerk R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 S Seasonal C Classified 4/26/1999 4/26/1999 12/8/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008763777 0 Janni,Ronald P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H411 Mgt Res Region 4 Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1990 1/2/1990 9/3/1996 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112464792 0 Jansma,Darryl Wayne R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D433 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NW Dundee 56131 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111586563 0 Janssen,Mindy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R291011 L&M Fiscal Management E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030247470 0 Japs,James M R29 Natural Resources Dept R292700 EcoWaters Section Heads E Executive 003836 NR Prog Manager R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1977 7/27/1981 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107909505 0 Jarnot,Craig Louis R29 Natural Resources Dept R292110 ECO Waters R1 ARM Staff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 L Limited U Unclassified 10/4/2006 12/16/2008 12/16/2008 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 17.56 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00076975371 0 Jaschke,Donald P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H710 Mgt Res Operations & Equip E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1994 3/3/1999 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111224124 0 Jensen,Caleb A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00110521224 0 Jensen,Dawn F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941T1 PAT-R1 Big Bog Rec AreaStaff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29DK Parks - Big Bog Rec Area 56685 S Seasonal C Classified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00100736163 0 Jensen,Eric T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F206 Fish-R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111220659 0 Jensen,Jacob Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941N3 PAT-R1 Maplewood Asst Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BT Parks - Maplewood 56572 S Seasonal C Classified 5/27/2008 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00062531568 0 Jensen,Jason R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297314 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 14 E Executive 003193 NR Spec 3 (Co Water Res Spec) R293T U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1991 10/28/1991 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00062531568 1 Jensen,Jason R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297730 Enforcement-Air Support E Executive 003878 NR Spec 3 (CO Pilot) R293T U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1991 10/28/1991 9/17/2008 I Intermittent 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 0.1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099800811 1 Jensen,John J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941T1 PAT-R1 Big Bog Rec AreaStaff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29DK Parks - Big Bog Rec Area 56685 S Seasonal C Classified 3/31/1997 5/8/2002 5/8/2002 P Part-Time 3 56 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00052516134 0 Jensen,Mona G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R3 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 4/26/1990 4/26/1990 5/23/1990 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00111513798 0 Jensen,Shannon D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293700 FOR Section Heads E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108747837 0 Jenzen,Ethan E R29 Natural Resources Dept R292420 ECO Waters R4 Northern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29NC Spicer 56288 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2005 4/30/2005 4/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113081067 0 Jereczek,John Charles R29 Natural Resources Dept R292231 ECO Waters R2 Coastal Zone E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29IR Two Harbors 55616 L Limited U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011850003 1 Jerome,Paulette S R29 Natural Resources Dept R297200 Enforcement-Reg 2 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1975 9/15/1975 7/27/1983 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00012217986 0 Jeseritz,Gene T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F410 Fish-R4 Hutchinson Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29NG Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1974 4/1/1974 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076402260 0 Jevne,Robert P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Y2 PAT-R2 Savanna Portage Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KP Parks - Savanna Portage 55760 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1994 5/2/1994 5/2/1994 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00105001974 0 Jiwani,Suzanne A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927K1 ECO Waters Land Use E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009253035 0 Johannes,Candace L R29 Natural Resources Dept R291051 L&M Acquisitions E Executive 003613 Real Estate Technician R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1971 8/9/1971 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110379753 0 Johannes,Dean R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435C PAT R3C Sauk Rapids Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 8/14/2008 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110379753 1 Johannes,Dean R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435C PAT R3C Sauk Rapids Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 T Temporary C Classified 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 10/29/2010 F Full-Time 7 66 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00003579048 0 Johannes,Roy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R296742 F&W Program-Fisheries E Executive 003776 NR Prog Supv Sr Fish Hatchery R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1979 4/23/1980 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110693286 0 Johannes,Sidney L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F117 Fish-R1 Const Crew Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 S Seasonal C Classified 8/27/2007 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.81 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00103142259 0 Johanson,Jeffrey M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297103 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 3 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295X U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108106911 0 Johnsen,Megan M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z2 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2004 5/18/2009 6/9/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108694674 0 Johnson,Aaron D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943P3 PAT-R3 Wild River Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KC Parks - Wild River 55012-7519 S Seasonal C Classified 4/18/2005 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00101484999 0 Johnson,Andrea M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293201 FOR R2 Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1999 3/22/1999 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110182446 0 Johnson,Ann Greenwell R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F129 Fish-R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29CR Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00110182446 1 Johnson,Ann Greenwell R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F132 Fish-R1 Walker Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29CZ Walker 56484 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00100570239 1 Johnson,Anna K R29 Natural Resources Dept R293256 FOR R2 Two Harbors Asst Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29IM Grand Marais 55604 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1998 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079317018 0 Johnson,Brad L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297314 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 14 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296Q U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 2/22/1995 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00031482792 0 Johnson,Brenda L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292120 ECO Waters R1 Southern Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1978 1/16/1978 12/2/1981 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00038552778 1 Johnson,Brian L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425B PAT R2B Tower Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1984 5/15/1985 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110732787 0 Johnson,Cari A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293236 FOR R2 Hibbing Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29HN Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2007 9/18/2007 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102848229 0 Johnson,Carol A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H743 Mgt Res MIS Applications E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2000 9/18/2000 8/28/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019972260 0 Johnson,Chris M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297200 Enforcement-Reg 2 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1981 7/29/1981 4/18/2007 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00024143526 0 Johnson,Connie J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X710 F&W License Agent Mgt E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1975 10/1/1975 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00082433043 0 Johnson,Cory R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74B Mgt Res MIS Networks Cent Off E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1995 2/28/1995 3/1/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101514897 1 Johnson,Curtis R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X717 F&W License Ship/Mail E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2000 10/3/2007 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00026485074 2 Johnson,David J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D212 WL-R2 Cloquet/Duluth Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29LP Sandstone 55072-5041 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1973 7/16/1984 2/24/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033559713 0 Johnson,David P R29 Natural Resources Dept R293165 FOR R1 Detroit Lks Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1980 6/25/1980 6/29/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034414281 0 Johnson,David R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F227 Fish-R2 Grand Marais Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29HM Grand Marais 55604 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1972 4/25/1984 3/27/1985 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109404504 0 Johnson,Debra Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H714 Mgt Res Materials Mgt E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023138577 0 Johnson,Diana K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R1 PAT-R4 Sibley Asst E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1982 11/8/1982 12/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00045679986 0 Johnson,Diane K R29 Natural Resources Dept R291072 L&M Regional Ops - Bemidji E Executive 003167 Real Estate Aide R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1985 5/9/1985 3/23/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110435292 0 Johnson,Dwayne T R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 5/4/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00041042727 0 Johnson,Earl N R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D119 WL-R1 Detroit Lakes E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1971 5/24/1971 12/13/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111211353 0 Johnson,Edwin C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941P1 PAT-R1 Old Mill Asst E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BA Parks - Old Mill 56713 S Seasonal C Classified 5/30/2008 5/5/2010 5/5/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00015312825 0 Johnson,Elaine L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H000 Management Resources E Executive 003729 NR Bureau Administrator R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1971 8/16/2011 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113098293 0 Johnson,Elliot Brandon R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D3 PAT-R1 Buffalo RiverAsstStaff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 T Temporary C Classified 5/6/2011 5/6/2011 5/6/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00112810302 0 Johnson,Eva R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947E0 PAT-CO-Outreach Program E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 T Temporary C Classified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 F Full-Time 7 66 14 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00034231527 0 Johnson,Gary M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293122 FOR R1 Warroad Asst E Executive 002979 NR Forestry Asst Supv R29DD Warroad 56763 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1973 12/5/1976 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038605842 0 Johnson,Gerald J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F315 Fish-R3 Metro East E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1985 4/12/1985 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012928806 0 Johnson,Gloria J R29 Natural Resources Dept R291050 L&M Trans Legal Staff/Supv E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1987 7/6/1987 3/21/1994 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
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00056855106 0 Johnson,Greg A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425F PAT-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 S Seasonal C Classified 10/28/1990 4/20/1992 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037869183 0 Johnson,Greg E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293707 FOR Protection Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1977 6/17/1977 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023733864 0 Johnson,Gregory L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293161 FOR R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29CS Park Rapids 56470-1311 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1982 4/4/1983 10/31/1988 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100253142 0 Johnson,Jason L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 9/15/1997 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110824461 0 Johnson,Jay C R29 Natural Resources Dept R296750 F&W Outreach E Executive 003766 NR Prog Supervisor R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112483404 0 Johnson,Jennifer L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H8 PAT-R1 Itasca Gift Shops E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/2010 6/4/2010 6/4/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113080572 0 Johnson,Jesse R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Z3 PAT-R4 Nerstrand Big WoodStaff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RK Parks - Nerstrand Woods 55053 S Seasonal C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099130482 0 Johnson,Joel M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293261 FOR R2 Little Fork Asst E Executive 002979 NR Forestry Asst Supv R29HT Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1996 9/23/1996 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111896334 0 Johnson,Joshua James R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941K3 PAT-R1 Lake Bronson Asst Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BI Parks - Lake Bronson 56734 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099913770 1 Johnson,Julie M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943W2 PAT-R3 Great River BluffsStaff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RT Parks - Great River Bluffs 55987-9427 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/1997 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099132957 0 Johnson,Kevin G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425C PAT R2C Two Harbors Staff E Executive 003760 NR Spec Sr Trails & Waterways R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1996 1/5/2000 9/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013514193 0 Johnson,Kirk L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/1984 5/11/1984 5/11/1984 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00071264358 1 Johnson,Kirk M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293237 FOR R2 Hibbing Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29HA Eveleth 55734-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 4/1/1993 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110341440 0 Johnson,Kyle E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A2 ECO Waters County Bio Animals E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2007 6/16/2011 6/13/2011 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110315007 0 Johnson,Lonnie M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F215 Fish-R2 Tower Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29GY Tower 55790-8304 E Emergency C Classified 4/19/2007 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109943460 0 Johnson,Lynnae J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X714 F&W License Reg/Title Staff E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2006 10/5/2006 3/23/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034732863 0 Johnson,Mark E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293133 FOR R1 Baudette Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29AR Baudette - Forestry 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1979 5/12/1980 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100089297 0 Johnson,Marna J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R700 Human Resources-Section Heads E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1997 3/21/2007 4/4/2011 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00049153005 0 Johnson,Mary A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P121 OMB Reg1 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1989 9/26/1990 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100807245 0 Johnson,Nathan D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D441 WL-R4 Windom Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 7/23/2003 2/14/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101820609 2 Johnson,Randall E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T2 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 000914 Mine Hoist & Maint Wrkr R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1999 8/11/1999 7/30/2002 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009506376 0 Johnson,Renee L R29 Natural Resources Dept R291013 L&M Info Systems & Records E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1979 5/7/1980 11/12/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030564468 0 Johnson,Richard A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X714 F&W License Reg/Title Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1968 5/22/1968 10/9/1991 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00063434052 0 Johnson,Roxanne C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H112 Mgt Res Region 1 Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1992 1/24/1995 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034843248 0 Johnson,Samuel W R29 Natural Resources Dept R294202 PAT-NERegion-StrategicPrograms E Executive 003760 NR Spec Sr Trails & Waterways R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1977 3/22/1982 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002569842 0 Johnson,Scot B R29 Natural Resources Dept R292705 Waters Land Use Prog E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 9/13/1989 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00002569842 1 Johnson,Scot B R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C1 ECOWaters Hydrogeo-Groundwater E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R29QA Rochester 55906 L Limited U Unclassified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113146209 0 Johnson,Shannon R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 003428 NR Douglas Lodge Din Rm Ld Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 P Part-Time 3 62 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00004169682 0 Johnson,Sheila A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 7/24/1985 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00105497667 0 Johnson,Sheila M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941P1 PAT-R1 Old Mill Asst E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BA Parks - Old Mill 56713 S Seasonal C Classified 10/1/2001 5/21/2010 5/21/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00013048794 0 Johnson,Steven E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293124 FOR R1 Warroad Paper E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29DD Warroad 56763 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1977 5/1/1978 11/7/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042330222 0 Johnson,Susanne K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1983 7/28/1983 5/1/2000 P Part-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 0.75 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113054634 0 Johnson,Tanner Michael R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F132 Fish-R1 Walker Staff E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29CZ Walker 56484 T Temporary C Classified 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102832983 0 Johnson,Toni L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G3 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 8/30/2000 5/15/2001 5/15/2001 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00110418858 0 Johnson,Wesley R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941G2 PAT-R1 Hayes Lake Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BW Parks - Hayes Lake 56751-8745 S Seasonal C Classified 5/17/2007 5/17/2007 5/17/2007 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00064098243 0 Johnson,William H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927H1 ECO Waters EnvironmentalReview E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1992 2/9/1994 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018849204 0 Joice,Frederick A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K3 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1978 5/10/1982 11/23/1999 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042394671 0 Jokela,Joel K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F120 Fish-R1 Detroit Lakes Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1981 4/8/1981 7/10/1985 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00080417304 0 Jonason,Reed B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X716 F&W License Counter E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1994 10/5/1994 4/2/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00001142757 0 Jones,Alan C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293721 FOR Mgt State Land E Executive 002982 NR Forestry Admin Supv R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1977 6/28/1977 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00043149546 0 Jones,Beth A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293354 FOR R3 Cambridge Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1984 2/1/1984 5/15/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008195220 0 Jones,Ronald Gary R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943K0 PAT-R3 Mille Lacs Kathio E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29KU Parks - Mille Lacs Kathio 56359-9534 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1974 3/10/1976 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062399997 0 Jones,Thomas S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F206 Fish-R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1991 10/7/1991 9/17/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035202717 0 Jordan,Julie E R29 Natural Resources Dept R291020 L&M Mine Reclamation Spv/Staff E Executive 002698 Mineland Reclamation Spec Sr R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1984 6/4/1984 12/18/2000 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068565024 0 Jordan,Michael W R29 Natural Resources Dept R291013 L&M Info Systems & Records E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1992 10/19/1992 4/25/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112470732 0 Jorgenson,Spencer John R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944K3 PAT-R4 Lac Qui Parle Paper E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29PA Parks - Lac Qui Parle 56295 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110860794 0 Jorstad,Bjorn E R29 Natural Resources Dept R292704 Waters Permits Prog E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 11/29/2007 11/29/2007 11/29/2007 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.98 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00107919207 0 Joyal,Lisa A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927H1 ECO Waters EnvironmentalReview E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 3/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050231115 0 Julin,Douglas L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947D0 PAT-CO-Admin Services E Executive 000003 Accounting Director R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1990 1/16/1990 9/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112502313 0 Julin,Emily Sarah R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108119583 0 Julin,Lisa R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 002724 NR Douglas Lodge Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/3/2004 6/7/2005 6/1/2009 P Part-Time 3 42 7 10.11 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service No
00003304521 0 Julson,Margaret O'Laughlin R29 Natural Resources Dept R293201 FOR R2 Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29EN Big Falls 56627 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1989 9/4/1991 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027218862 0 Julson,William E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293222 FOR R2 Deer River Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29ID Northome 56661 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1978 3/28/1980 9/27/1982 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020801286 0 Jungclaus,Steve R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F227 Fish-R2 Grand Marais Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29HM Grand Marais 55604 S Seasonal C Classified 7/1/1985 7/10/1991 7/17/2002 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111896037 0 Jungst,David R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941E2 PAT-R1 Glacial Lakes Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BX Parks - Glacial Lakes 56381 S Seasonal C Classified 5/29/2009 5/29/2009 5/29/2009 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00101908224 0 Jungwirth,Amber M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293236 FOR R2 Hibbing Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29HN Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/18/2006 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041595444 0 Jurgenson,George E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F132 Fish-R1 Walker Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CZ Walker 56484 T Temporary C Classified 3/16/1977 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111752190 0 Just,Phillip T R29 Natural Resources Dept R293232 FOR R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29JJ Aitkin 56431 S Seasonal C Classified 3/19/2009 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 3 58 12 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00027605655 0 Kaase,Thomas C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293715 FOR Fire Protecton E Executive 003447 NR Forest Grnd Support Ldwkr R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 3/3/1995 3/3/1995 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111113244 0 Kahl,David W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F123 Fish-R1 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 E Emergency C Classified 4/25/2008 4/7/2011 4/7/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110116413 0 Kahre,Aaron Gene R29 Natural Resources Dept R297313 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 13 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R299Y U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112703382 0 Kaija,Micheal Robert R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942H2 PAT-R2 Grand Portage Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GF Parks - Grand Portage 55605 T Temporary C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113061267 0 Kako,Heather A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105187104 0 Kalahar,Christopher C R29 Natural Resources Dept R292120 ECO Waters R1 Southern Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 S Seasonal C Classified 6/20/2001 5/24/2008 5/24/2008 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107035731 1 Kaliher,Frances T R29 Natural Resources Dept R293256 FOR R2 Two Harbors Asst Staff E Executive 003687 NR Forest Support Dispatcher R29IR Two Harbors 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 5/28/2003 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 3 55 12 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00037707714 2 Kallberg,Jon R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942M3 PAT-R2 Judge CR Magney Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GA Parks - Judge Magney 55604-2150 S Seasonal C Classified 4/25/1983 5/24/1985 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00110901681 0 Kallok,Michael A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N020 OCO- Volunteer Magazine E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 5/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102319569 0 Kalm,Susan E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/3/2000 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00047344572 0 Kandakai,Patricia D R29 Natural Resources Dept R291050 L&M Trans Legal Staff/Supv E Executive 002858 Realty Supervisor R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1976 11/17/1976 1/8/1997 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112579236 0 Kane,April F R29 Natural Resources Dept R296712 F&W Budget Administration E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 L Limited U Unclassified 12/2/2010 12/2/2010 5/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111087999 0 Kangas,Susan M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R721 Human Resources-Staffing E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 8/4/2010 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 25.91 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00103175721 0 Kanieski,Todd M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297300 Enforcement-Reg 3 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R293F U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 12/22/2010 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 37.95 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00020123334 0 Kanz,David J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D206 WL-R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1976 8/29/1977 3/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023341824 0 Kappers,Raymond A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X710 F&W License Agent Mgt E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1974 9/6/1974 5/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110392623 0 Karels,Darlene M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HA PAT-R1 Itasca Security E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 5/19/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00016467759 0 Karels,Jeffrey L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H1 PAT-R1 Itasca Asst E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1973 4/3/1978 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108587061 0 Karl,Meri B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M120 Reg Ops-Region 1 Admin Supp E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2005 6/11/2008 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00073703223 0 Karpenko,Sheri A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H714 Mgt Res Materials Mgt E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1993 10/12/1993 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019106109 0 Kartak,Charles T R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947A0 PAT-CO-Leadership Team E Executive 003836 NR Prog Manager R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1973 9/9/1975 2/24/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 49.55 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00045314478 0 Kassa,Paulette T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P121 OMB Reg1 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1988 1/25/1988 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016297281 0 Katsoulis,Manousos P R29 Natural Resources Dept R291020 L&M Mine Reclamation Spv/Staff E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1974 3/6/1974 1/6/2005 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00027468837 0 Katzenmeyer,Gerald J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Y0 PAT-R4 Myre Big Island E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29RA Parks - Myre Big Island 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1971 5/22/1978 7/2/1994 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041881554 1 Katzenmeyer,Linda M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H8 PAT-R1 Itasca Gift Shops E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/12/1979 6/12/1979 6/12/1979 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027756630 0 Kaul,Robert A R29 Natural Resources Dept R294490 PAT-South Reg-District 9 E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1985 5/15/1985 1/10/1997 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00056890350 0 Kaushagen,Larae G R29 Natural Resources Dept R292130 ECO Waters R1 Northern Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29CY Thief River Falls Office 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1990 10/15/1990 12/13/1995 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.7 206 Clerical Yes
00003146319 0 Kavanaugh,Christopher M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F220 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1984 12/1/1986 3/16/1992 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111416283 0 Kearns,Matthew M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425C PAT R2C Two Harbors Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29IR Two Harbors 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111416283 1 Kearns,Matthew M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293256 FOR R2 Two Harbors Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29IR Two Harbors 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00006589044 1 Kee,Michael D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H272 Mgt Res Reg 2 - Facilities E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1981 7/8/1981 4/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024647832 0 Keech,Shelley L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G3 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 6/5/1989 7/13/2006 4/25/2007 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00024647832 1 Keech,Shelley L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G3 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 6/5/1989 7/13/2006 4/25/2007 I Intermittent 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service No
00038244591 1 Keeler,Terrence L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293220 FOR R2 Deer River E Executive 002979 NR Forestry Asst Supv R29ET Deer River 56636 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1980 9/22/1980 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030218364 0 Kelley,James G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293252 FOR R2 Cloquet Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29EV Duluth 55803 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1983 7/13/1983 7/13/1983 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103161663 0 Kelley-Dobie,Cheryl J R29 Natural Resources Dept R291075 L&M Regional Ops - New Ulm E Executive 002857 Realty Specialist Sr R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035550801 0 Kelling,Scott J R29 Natural Resources Dept R294201 PAT-NE Region-Leadership Team E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1987 5/6/1987 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 39.06 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110768031 0 Kellogg,Chever H R29 Natural Resources Dept R291024 L&M Mine Waste Characterizatio E Executive 002698 Mineland Reclamation Spec Sr R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110328966 0 Kelly,Colin D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947B1 PAT-CO-Research Plan & Eval E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019801782 1 Kelly,John H R29 Natural Resources Dept R293707 FOR Protection Staff E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1980 5/4/1981 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00073011906 0 Kelly,Linda M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P710 OMB-Bus Serv & Fin Rptg E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1993 9/1/1993 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 33.21 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099256212 0 Kelly,Michael J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Y2 PAT-R4 Myre Big Island Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RA Parks - Myre Big Island 56007 S Seasonal C Classified 5/31/1996 5/14/1997 5/14/1997 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00103123251 0 Kelly,Michelle M R29 Natural Resources Dept R296751 F&W MN Aqua E Executive 000258 Educ Specialist 1 R29TY St Paul - MN Dept of Education 55113-4266 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2001 2/2/2001 2/2/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041510007 0 Kelly,Timothy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P732 OMB-Policy,Planning & Research E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1981 11/5/1981 6/26/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031961259 0 Kemp Torgerud,Leah Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74C Mgt Res MIS Networks User Supp E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1985 2/4/1985 7/22/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024026112 0 Kendall,Karl S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943H3 PAT-R3 Interstate Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KX Parks - Interstate 55084 S Seasonal C Classified 5/10/1977 5/7/1982 5/15/1982 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00109764765 0 Kennedy,Anthony J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F114 Fish-R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099280170 0 Kennedy,Billie Jean R29 Natural Resources Dept R297300 Enforcement-Reg 3 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1996 6/27/1996 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113145912 0 Kenzler,Robert R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q3 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 2 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100120581 0 Kepler,Dennis J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293731 FOR Mgt FIA Image Analys Staff E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1997 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099382635 0 Kerber Sagor,Amy Kay R29 Natural Resources Dept R293703 FOR  Policy & Govt Affairs E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1996 10/27/1999 4/24/2006 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105426288 0 Kern,Jason J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293314 FOR R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2001 9/5/2001 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110812680 0 Kern,Shauna D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942U2 PAT-R2 Crow Wing Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KA Parks - Crow Wing 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 10/23/2007 10/23/2008 5/4/2009 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00041351904 0 Kernler,Charles H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F349 Fish-R3 Cryst SprngHatch Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29QC Altura 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1975 3/10/1975 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111856635 0 Kerr,Amanda J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D3 PAT-R1 Buffalo RiverAsstStaff E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/2009 5/19/2009 5/19/2009 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108447570 0 Kessel,James D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z2 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff E Executive 000146 Carpenter R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100555587 0 Kessler,Leland M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293710 FOR Protection Helicopter Ops E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 S Seasonal C Classified 3/4/1998 5/5/1999 3/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100555587 1 Kessler,Leland M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293710 FOR Protection Helicopter Ops E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 S Seasonal C Classified 3/4/1998 5/5/1999 3/17/2008 I Intermittent 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical Yes
00034599015 0 Kessler,Ryan J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F126 Fish-R1 Glenwood Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1982 1/24/1983 2/5/1986 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027857313 0 Kessler,Susan M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297200 Enforcement-Reg 2 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1985 5/22/1989 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111921183 0 Kestner,Nathan A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292110 ECO Waters R1 ARM Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031640796 0 Ketelsen,Sharon K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N013 OCO - Boat & Water E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1988 3/5/1992 5/7/1993 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105658443 0 Kett,Andrew J. R29 Natural Resources Dept R293297 FOR R2 Sandstone Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29LD McGrath 56350 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 12/31/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108296892 0 Khan,Khatija Z R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P723 OMB-Accounts Payable Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2004 9/13/2004 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111117204 0 Kieffer,Andrew J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X3 PAT-R2 Tettegouche PublicSer E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/2008 4/5/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00110378466 0 Kieffer,Keith R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y3 PAT-R3 Whitewater Seasonal E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 S Seasonal C Classified 5/14/2007 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00102516183 0 Kiers,Eric W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E3 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 S Seasonal C Classified 6/5/2000 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109278972 0 Kiger,Kraig A R29 Natural Resources Dept R296752 F&W Recruitment/Retention E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 8/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113023647 0 Kilberg,Donald Gregory R29 Natural Resources Dept R291013 L&M Info Systems & Records E Executive 008758 Proj Analyst R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 L Limited U Unclassified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011587653 0 Killian,Alan G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D114 WL-R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1977 4/21/1977 10/16/1985 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019716345 1 Killien,Lawrence M R29 Natural Resources Dept R294251 PAT T&W R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1987 5/11/1988 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107344512 0 Kimball Sr,Dennis Wade R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G5 PAT-R2GooseberryFalls Staff 4 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 6/3/2003 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00003075732 0 Kimmel,Richard O R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D446 WL-R4 Res Madelia E Executive 003772 NR Prog Supv Sr Wild Research R29NH Madelia 56062-9744 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1981 11/2/1981 6/21/2001 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00006596964 0 Kincaid,Gary W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293705 FOR Admin FIS Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1980 9/22/1980 11/12/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039548916 0 Kingsbury,Gary L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435D PAT R3D Rochester Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29QW Lanesboro 55949 S Seasonal C Classified 5/10/1985 11/9/1988 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00005437575 0 Kingsley,Douglas W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F128 Fish-R1 Park Rapids E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29CR Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1989 4/26/1989 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008789517 0 Kirch,Steven A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947B0 PAT-CO-Stragegic Management E Executive 003412 NR Parks Regional Mgr R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1972 3/29/1977 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113142249 0 Kirk,Linda Jeanne R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941E2 PAT-R1 Glacial Lakes Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BX Parks - Glacial Lakes 56381 E Emergency C Classified 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112426083 0 Kirklin,Judd Starr R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943L3 PAT-R3 Afton Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29TD Parks - Afton 55033 S Seasonal C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service No
00103134438 0 Kirlin,Shane R29 Natural Resources Dept R297100 Enforcement-Reg 1 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R294A U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2001 2/28/2001 7/26/2006 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00107040186 0 Kirsch,Clarice A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943K3 PAT-R3 Mille LacsKathioStaff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KU Parks - Mille Lacs Kathio 56359-9534 S Seasonal C Classified 5/18/2003 5/18/2003 5/18/2003 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00012101463 0 Kirsch,Robert D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D223 WL-R2 Two Harbors/GM E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1969 9/18/1972 12/13/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105920199 0 Kittelson,Darrin L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297205 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 5 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296U U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2002 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00042383979 0 Kittelson,Steven M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D203 WL-R2BrainerdShallowLakesStaff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29NH Madelia 56062-9744 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1972 10/19/1981 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013044438 0 Kitterman,Sharon L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29EW Duluth 55804 S Seasonal C Classified 4/30/1978 4/23/1990 4/23/1990 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00028332414 0 Kitzberger,Dennis W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H411 Mgt Res Region 4 Staff E Executive 000105 Automotive Mechanic R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1983 10/17/1983 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 2 89 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027587142 0 Klecker,Brenda J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947D2 PAT-CO-Admin Serv-Operations E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1983 10/10/1983 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112602204 0 Klein,Margaret M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R700 Human Resources-Section Heads E Executive 002147 Personnel Program Manager R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012405195 0 Klein,Thomas R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 R2925 St Paul - Ecological Resources 55155-4025 L Limited U Unclassified 4/26/1989 4/26/1989 4/25/2001 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083739942 0 Klemek,Blane A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D114 WL-R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1995 2/13/2002 5/26/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109598940 0 Klemek,JoEllen MK R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HA PAT-R1 Itasca Security E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/27/2006 5/27/2006 5/27/2006 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00108796743 0 Klesser,Mathew B R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942D2 PAT-R2 Bear Head Lake Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FV Parks - Bear Head Lake 55731 S Seasonal C Classified 5/23/2005 6/1/2006 8/8/2007 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00099875754 0 Klevorn,Richard E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293722 FOR Mgt State Land Staff E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1997 4/30/1997 4/30/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026673273 0 Klick,Donald G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F215 Fish-R2 Tower Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1985 4/30/1986 5/4/1988 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054403965 0 Kliner,Coreen L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 003428 NR Douglas Lodge Din Rm Ld Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/21/1990 6/21/1990 8/30/2006 P Part-Time 3 62 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00103174434 0 Klinkner,Tonya K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D447 WL-R4 Res Madelia Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29NH Madelia 56062-9744 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2001 3/1/2001 9/17/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111537756 0 Kloiber,Steven M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927W3 ECO Waters Info Technology E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 10/16/2008 10/16/2008 10/16/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112292928 0 Kloss,Cory W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293314 FOR R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29JZ Little Falls 56345 S Seasonal C Classified 2/17/2010 3/11/2011 3/11/2011 F Full-Time 3 58 12 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00105927624 0 Klostermeier,Rhonda K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D103 WL-R1 Asst Reg Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2002 6/13/2002 12/14/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00002791602 0 Klotz,Steven S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F331 Fish-R3 SE Operations E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1983 4/20/1983 9/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031280634 0 Kmett,Shirley M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D201 WL-R2 Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1987 7/6/1987 1/16/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099180972 0 Knapp,Michael L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F209 Fish-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1996 5/30/2000 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102519846 0 Knefelkamp,Delmer D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942R3 PAT-R2 Scenic Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FC Parks - Scenic 56628 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2000 5/15/2001 5/15/2001 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.53 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031547340 0 Kneissel,Susan M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P721 OMB-Fis Ops & Cont Staff E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004259772 0 Knellwolf,Timothy D R29 Natural Resources Dept R297300 Enforcement-Reg 3 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1985 8/7/1985 8/6/1997 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00034636041 1 Knudsen,Beth J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B2 ECO Waters Stream Habitat E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 2/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111779910 1 Knuttila,Christopher J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293161 FOR R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29CS Park Rapids 56470-1311 S Seasonal C Classified 4/7/2009 7/22/2009 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111207195 0 Knuttila,Linda K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HA PAT-R1 Itasca Security E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/31/2008 5/31/2008 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00038713356 0 Kobberdahl,Chris A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293233 FOR R2 Aitkin Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1973 10/11/1977 11/7/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110422719 0 Kober,Cory Marcus John R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944H3 PAT-R4 Ft Ridgely Paper E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OB Parks - Fort Ridgely 55332-9601 S Seasonal C Classified 5/30/2007 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00035026200 0 Koebke,Ronald E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F114 Fish-R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 S Seasonal C Classified 12/15/1986 12/15/1986 1/14/1987 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00015686451 0 Koecher,Ronald W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425C PAT R2C Two Harbors Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1988 5/4/1989 7/30/2003 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109322532 0 Koehn,Jeffrey B R29 Natural Resources Dept R297200 Enforcement-Reg 2 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R299Y U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 12/22/2010 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 35.44 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00110969397 0 Koelbl-Crews,Kathleen A R29 Natural Resources Dept R296741 F&W Populations Program E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00034874235 0 Koenen,Bradley D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F410 Fish-R4 Hutchinson Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29NG Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1979 6/26/1979 6/26/1979 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111376683 0 Koenigs,John P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29E750 (I)Eco Res SNA Ops Staff E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R2925 St Paul - Ecological Resources 55155-4025 L Limited U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108779220 0 Koep,Thomas R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T3 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2005 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00108246402 0 Koerner,Wayne R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927K1 ECO Waters Land Use E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2004 8/25/2004 5/29/2008 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.7 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064396530 0 Kolander,Todd D R29 Natural Resources Dept R292410 ECO Waters R4 ARm Staff E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R29OL Parks - Minneopa 56001-5929 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1992 4/1/1992 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108787932 0 Kolle,Larry Dale R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D2 PAT-R1 Buffalo River Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 S Seasonal C Classified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00043290027 0 Koller,Karl S R29 Natural Resources Dept R292210 EcoWaters R2 ARM Staff E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1989 4/7/1993 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113102451 0 Kollman,Taylor R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941E2 PAT-R1 Glacial Lakes Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BX Parks - Glacial Lakes 56381 E Emergency C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015818913 0 Kollmann,Dennis N R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P770 OMB - Internal Audit E Executive 000978 Auditor Intermediate R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1970 3/30/1970 11/1/1982 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00038575746 2 Kolosky,John T R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/16/1984 3/29/1990 3/28/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00045255375 1 Konrad,James E R29 Natural Resources Dept R297000 Enforcement E Executive 008410 NR Dir - Enforcement R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/1983 6/1/1983 3/3/2009 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108892179 0 Konsti,Melissa L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F332 Fish-R3 SE Operations Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2005 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112329360 0 Koos,Tyler Christian R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H171 Mgt Res Reg 1-Infrastructure E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R29AB Bemidji DOT 56601 L Limited U Unclassified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108081468 0 Koppelman,Timothy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D323 WL-R3 Shakopee Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29TT Shakopee-SouthwestMetroWldfOf 55379-5656 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 5/23/2005 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108292536 0 Korah,Anne Bella R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H743 Mgt Res MIS Applications E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2004 9/9/2004 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108053055 0 Korsberg,Andrew R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947C1 PAT-CO-RecreationProgramCoord E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2004 6/1/2004 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027862560 0 Korzeniowski,John R29 Natural Resources Dept R293312 FOR R3 Little Falls E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1981 3/9/1981 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00043587522 0 Koscielak,John P R29 Natural Resources Dept R293246 FOR R2 Tower Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29EQ Cook 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1981 5/4/1981 4/30/1997 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033683067 0 Kosir,Allen R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T2 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 000914 Mine Hoist & Maint Wrkr R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 10/11/1978 7/13/2010 7/13/2010 I Intermittent 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00061230411 1 Koski,Carla J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292120 ECO Waters R1 Southern Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1991 9/1/1992 8/19/1994 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106306794 0 Koski,Gary A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942J3 PAT-R2 Hill Annex Mine Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29FH Parks - Hill Annex Mine 55716 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2002 12/11/2002 10/27/2003 P Part-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 0.6 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00099042966 0 Koski,Kris D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1995 10/11/1999 10/11/1999 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110571318 0 Kostka,Steven Jon R29 Natural Resources Dept R291061 L&M Mineral Potential Staff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045483273 0 Kotts,Kevin B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D125 WL-R1 Glenwood E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1986 6/2/1986 12/13/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00112545378 0 Kovacovich,Katherine Joan R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00009475389 0 Kovacovich,Mark H R29 Natural Resources Dept R294203 PAT-NE Region-Operations E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1977 6/17/1977 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023475969 0 Kovacovich,Michael J R29 Natural Resources Dept R294100 PAT-Parks Reg 1 E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1976 10/4/1976 3/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00043116777 0 Kovacovich,Robyn R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425C PAT R2C Two Harbors Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1979 5/15/1980 3/10/1993 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112543398 0 Krachtt,Page Prizm R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942R3 PAT-R2 Scenic Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29FC Parks - Scenic 56628 S Seasonal C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003517173 1 Kramka,Larry R R29 Natural Resources Dept R291000 Lands & Minerals E Executive 008500 NR Dir - Lands & Minerals R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 L Limited U Unclassified 12/21/1988 5/9/1990 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109487763 0 Kranstover,David M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F120 Fish-R1 Detroit Lakes Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 E Emergency C Classified 4/26/2006 4/18/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112437963 0 Krauel,Michael Thomas R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 2/2/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.65 206 Clerical Yes
00013480830 0 Kraus,Patrick H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445C PAT R4C Hutchinson Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29PD Elysian 56028 S Seasonal C Classified 5/15/1985 6/13/1986 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00039775626 0 Krause,Dean W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293133 FOR R1 Baudette Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29AR Baudette - Forestry 56623-2804 S Seasonal C Classified 5/31/1989 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00113053545 0 Krenz,Suk Hui R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105478758 0 Kresko,Tom J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292430 ECO Waters R4 Southern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111498849 0 Krienitz,Jay A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947C1 PAT-CO-RecreationProgramCoord E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113048892 0 Krizak,Rudy W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00052092414 0 Krohn,Dusty W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293134 FOR R1 Baudette Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29AR Baudette - Forestry 56623-2804 S Seasonal C Classified 3/28/1990 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00052437627 0 Krueger,Wendy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D431 WL-R4 Talcot Lake/Slayton E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29NW Dundee 56131 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099146916 0 Kruger,Julie J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944S3 PAT-R4 Split Rock Creek Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OE Parks - Split Rock Creek 56144-9343 S Seasonal C Classified 4/18/1996 5/24/1997 5/24/1997 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00027752967 0 Kruse,Gregory A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292710 EcoWaters Inv Mont & Analysis E Executive 001697 Hydrologist 4 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 23 12 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00077423940 0 Kruse,Lisa J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297314 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 14 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R293S U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 12/9/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00038330325 0 Krysel,Charles E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293111 FOR R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29AI Bemidji Forestry 56601-3896 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1980 3/17/1980 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101265912 0 Krzmarzick,Randall J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944H2 PAT-R4 Ft Ridgely Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OB Parks - Fort Ridgely 55332-9601 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 I Intermittent 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113070276 0 Kubec,Cajer L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2011 4/21/2011 4/21/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00063413658 0 Kubeny,Stephen J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F123 Fish-R1 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1992 1/15/1992 1/15/1992 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019304901 0 Kucera,Thomas A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D120 WL-R1 Detroit Lakes Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1974 2/1/1977 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016031466 0 Kuchinski,Audrey K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F301 Fish-R3 Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1986 7/5/1989 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039267954 0 Kuitunen,Ann M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B2 ECO Waters Stream Habitat E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1989 1/3/1991 1/3/1991 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042993324 1 Kullmann,Ronald W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X712 F&W License-Licensing E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1979 2/1/1979 1/27/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101656863 0 Kuntz,Daniel J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74A Mgt Res MIS Section Heads E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 43.11 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00084315429 0 Kunze,Philip F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F230 Fish-R2 Lk Superior Staff E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29EW Duluth 55804 S Seasonal C Classified 5/31/1995 4/10/1997 4/10/1997 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009155025 0 Kuphal,Brian A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297100 Enforcement-Reg 1 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R294H U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1983 6/1/1983 4/2/1997 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00044282601 1 Kurcinka,Joseph M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M300 Reg Ops-Region 3 E Executive 003798 NR Regional Director R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 L Limited U Unclassified 3/1/1979 3/1/1979 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111076713 0 Kurre,Michael T R29 Natural Resources Dept R296750 F&W Outreach E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111151953 0 Kurtz,Adam C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/2008 4/18/2009 4/18/2009 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00059638986 0 Kurvers,Paul R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943P0 PAT-R3 Wild River E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29KC Parks - Wild River 55012-7519 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1991 6/25/1991 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112359060 0 Kuschel,Paula J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00016238079 0 Kuschel,Ronald M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947C0 PAT-CO-Recreation System Mgmt E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1973 8/2/1976 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00103141566 0 Kuske,Joyce P R29 Natural Resources Dept R297720 Enforcement-Employee Training E Executive 003185 NR Spec 3 (Co Reg Trg Off) R29LU Little Falls Camp Ripley 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00013567257 0 Kuske,Paul M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297311 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 11 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295S U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 8/30/1989 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00054398817 0 Kutscher,Julie A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P721 OMB-Fis Ops & Cont Staff E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1990 7/5/1990 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113035329 0 Kuusi,Clarence D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105185520 0 Kuusisto,Elina S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943P3 PAT-R3 Wild River Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KC Parks - Wild River 55012-7519 S Seasonal C Classified 6/20/2001 5/16/2002 5/1/2004 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00108840303 0 Kuznia,Kirk K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941K2 PAT-R1 Lake Bronson Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BI Parks - Lake Bronson 56734 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 4/10/2007 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00052804917 0 Kvenvolden,Kevin E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941N3 PAT-R1 Maplewood Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BT Parks - Maplewood 56572 S Seasonal C Classified 4/1/1987 5/2/1990 5/2/1990 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00112467564 0 Kvidt,Alexander Scott R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941N3 PAT-R1 Maplewood Asst Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BT Parks - Maplewood 56572 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113128488 0 Kvistad,Dustin R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944T2 PAT-R4 Upper Sioux Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OC Parks - Upper Sioux Agency 56241-3609 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/2011 5/19/2011 5/19/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034895520 2 Kyle,Kevin K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N011 OCO - Information Center E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1981 3/2/1981 2/22/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 24.23 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089383833 0 LaBarre,James M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D320 WL-R3 Forest Lake Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29TN Forest Lk - CarlosAveryGameFrm 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1995 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112018401 0 Lafriniere,Connie D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 8/6/2009 8/6/2009 8/6/2009 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00108106713 1 Lafriniere,Teresa Sue R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F120 Fish-R1 Detroit Lakes Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2004 6/25/2004 5/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099104247 0 Lage,Douglas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297415 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 15 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R294C U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108847530 0 Lagerquist,Benjamin A R29 Natural Resources Dept R291052 L&M Transactions E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 2/20/2008 5/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004048803 0 Laginess,Glen W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293119 FOR R1 Blackduck Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29AW Blackduck 56630-9302 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1980 2/11/1980 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100776753 0 Laging,Jon W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 5/13/1998 4/4/2000 4/4/2000 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100776753 1 Laging,Jon W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 5/13/1998 4/4/2000 4/4/2000 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00047075094 0 Lahman,Clayton L R29 Natural Resources Dept R291033 L&M Survey 1 - Brainerd E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1980 2/4/1980 10/25/1999 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037939869 0 Lahti,Terrance L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H710 Mgt Res Operations & Equip E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00024495867 1 Lais,Daniel R R29 Natural Resources Dept R292101 EcoWaters R1 RM Staff E Executive 003823 NR Regional Manager - Waters R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 L Limited U Unclassified 7/19/1989 3/30/1990 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 36.55 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113048199 0 LaiTinen,Milo J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015300450 0 Lambrecht,Andrea Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R292221 ECO Waters R2 Brainerd NGStaff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 T Temporary C Classified 1/1/1989 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.65 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101310066 0 Lamers,Kate Richalle R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H743 Mgt Res MIS Applications E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 8/19/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108857826 0 Lamond,Robert M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942E2 PAT-R2 Cascade River Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GG Parks - Cascade River 55612-9535 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2005 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00043025103 1 Lanahan-Lahti,Kimberly A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293703 FOR  Policy & Govt Affairs E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1985 6/19/1989 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016167492 0 Landwehr,Thomas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R290000 Comm of Natural Resources E Executive 008117 Commissioner-Natural Resources R2937 St Paul - Commissioner's Off 55155-4037 L Limited U Unclassified 3/11/1980 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108084735 0 Lang,Benjamin A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293222 FOR R2 Deer River Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29ET Deer River 56636 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 9/19/2005 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034001946 0 Lang,Lenny A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293143 FOR R1 Backus Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29JR Backus 56435 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1979 8/3/1981 3/1/1982 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00076317516 1 Lang,Molly I R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/6/1994 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.75 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110313819 0 Lang,Trevor R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/20/2007 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.5 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00022976217 0 Lange,Keith W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D124 WL-R1 Fergus Falls Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 S Seasonal C Classified 4/15/1974 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101711412 0 Lange,Michael R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P713 OMB-Budget E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 3/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035182521 0 Langeslag,Melissa A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U3 PAT-R3 Forestville Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 6/12/1989 5/21/1990 5/21/1990 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109322730 0 Langevin,Todd E R29 Natural Resources Dept R297312 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 12 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R294F U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00010043253 0 Langhorst,Jonathan P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425D PAT T&W R2D Moose Lake Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29JH Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1988 1/21/1988 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111114927 0 Langhorst,Richard E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/23/2008 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00059885298 0 Langhorst,Shawn D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425F PAT-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1991 5/10/1993 11/20/2008 F Full-Time 7 66 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110697246 0 Langner,Robert A R29 Natural Resources Dept R291036 L&M Land Surveyor Tng E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 1/14/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 26.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00076977153 0 Lanners,Gregory R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H2 PAT-R1 Itasca Staff E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1994 5/8/2001 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00071376426 0 Lanning,Jason J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D135 WL-R1 Red Lake Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29CX Roosevelt 56673 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1993 6/5/1996 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110415888 0 Lansverk,Donnie C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R3 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 4/30/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00030217473 0 Lapakko,Kim A R29 Natural Resources Dept R291020 L&M Mine Reclamation Spv/Staff E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1978 9/18/1978 3/24/1993 P Part-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 0.75 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00034904232 1 Lapham,Loren L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Z3 PAT-R3 Beaver Crk Vlly Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RE Parks - Beaver Creek Valley 55921 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/1987 5/1/2004 5/1/2004 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00100780713 0 Larsen,Allen D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425E PAT R2 Gilbert Staff E Executive 003759 NR Spec Int Trails & Waterways R29IU Gilbert 55741 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 10/22/2008 10/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00025366374 2 Larson,Andrew K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 5/30/1987 5/13/1993 7/1/1994 I Intermittent 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110759814 0 Larson,Charles A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944D2 PAT-R4 Big Stone Lake Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OX Parks - Big Stone Lake 56278-9708 S Seasonal C Classified 10/3/2007 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00045456840 0 Larson,Duwayne D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425C PAT R2C Two Harbors Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008036226 0 Larson,Eldon L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D433 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NW Dundee 56131 S Seasonal C Classified 4/1/1971 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034855722 1 Larson,Gregory L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H211 Mgt Res Region 2 Staff E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1979 10/1/1979 11/8/2000 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113036814 0 Larson,Janis L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100808532 0 Larson,Jennifer C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T2 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 5/23/1998 5/23/1998 5/23/1998 I Intermittent 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00017050473 0 Larson,Jerry M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293709 FOR Protection Inv Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 10/16/1983 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112357674 0 Larson,Joseph Carl R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D433 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NW Dundee 56131 S Seasonal C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00037959372 0 Larson,Juanita I R29 Natural Resources Dept R293237 FOR R2 Hibbing Asst Staff E Executive 003687 NR Forest Support Dispatcher R29HA Eveleth 55734-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 10/27/1989 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 3 55 12 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110459151 0 Larson,Krista A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292330 ECO Waters R3 Northern Staff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105268086 0 Larson,Leah Rose R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 002436 Cook Supervisor R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/24/2001 7/24/2001 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 16E 07 10 16.46 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019943154 0 Larson,Loy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Y2 PAT-R4 Myre Big Island Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RA Parks - Myre Big Island 56007 S Seasonal C Classified 7/16/1969 4/23/1977 10/23/1977 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00064913112 0 Larson,Michael A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D227 WL-R2 Res Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1992 6/28/2004 6/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102770415 0 Larson,Richard L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 000197 Cook R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 8/28/2000 7/2/2010 7/2/2010 P Part-Time 3 60 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00019381626 0 Larson,Thomas C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T3 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 S Seasonal C Classified 7/5/1989 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00110314611 0 Larson,Wylie P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T3 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2007 6/2/2007 6/2/2007 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00022890483 0 Larson-Crawford,Cynthia R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943J2 PAT-R3 Lake Maria Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KS Parks - Lake Maria 55362-3054 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1989 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 I Intermittent 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107860896 0 LaRue,Joshua D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/22/2004 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101517669 0 Laska,Denise M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P721 OMB-Fis Ops & Cont Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1999 4/12/1999 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112450635 0 Lasota,Bobbi R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943V2 PAT-R3 Frontenac Staff 1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29RG Parks - Frontenac 55026 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038216277 0 Latourelle,Timothy F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H77C Mgt Res-FAC-Architectual Des E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1975 3/28/1975 1/8/2002 F Full-Time 7 73 13 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112985334 0 Lattimore,Thomas R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H113 Mgt Res Region 1 Asst E Executive 000108 Automotive Technician R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 2 83 6 16.45 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00057881043 0 Laudenslager,Scott L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D135 WL-R1 Red Lake Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29CX Roosevelt 56673 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 4/22/1992 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035636337 0 Lauer,Edward J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293709 FOR Protection Inv Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 2/22/1995 10/30/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035566641 0 Lauer,John C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F400 Fish-R4 E Executive 003736 NR Regional Manager - Fisherie R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1985 5/17/1985 8/13/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 39.23 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00013286394 0 Lauer,William M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293709 FOR Protection Inv Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 2/22/1995 10/30/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110627847 0 LaVine,Karen O R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 8/8/2007 6/5/2010 6/5/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103175820 0 Lawrence,Bruce A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297740 Enforcement-Safety Training E Executive 003185 NR Spec 3 (Co Reg Trg Off) R295M U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00047689587 0 Lawrence,Jeffrey S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D146 WL-R1 Res Bemidji E Executive 003772 NR Prog Supv Sr Wild Research R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1988 4/1/1988 4/28/2003 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038361312 0 Lawrence,Stephen A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F206 Fish-R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1986 5/15/1986 5/15/1986 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111580623 0 Lawton,John R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947D0 PAT-CO-Admin Services E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111177891 0 Lazorik,Erin M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943K2 PAT-R3 MilleLacsKathioStaff 1 E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29KU Parks - Mille Lacs Kathio 56359-9534 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/2008 4/14/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100620333 0 Le,Thephong H R29 Natural Resources Dept R297313 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 13 E Executive 003660 NR Spec 3 (Co-Commty Liaison) R293N U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110301345 1 LeBlanc,Andrew A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293315 FOR R3 Little Falls Asst E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29JZ Little Falls 56345 S Seasonal C Classified 4/18/2007 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00101516976 0 LeClaire,David E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944M2 PAT-R4 Lake Shetek Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OA Parks - Lake Shetek 56123-1018 S Seasonal C Classified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00099888327 0 LeClere,Jeffrey B R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A2 ECO Waters County Bio Animals E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 5/5/1997 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061622253 0 Lee,Blake C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F339 Fish-R3 Conts Crew Paper E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 S Seasonal C Classified 8/15/1991 8/15/1991 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030706632 0 Lee,Brent S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D314 WL-R3 Carlos Avery Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29TN Forest Lk - CarlosAveryGameFrm 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1975 7/1/1975 6/3/1981 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112449744 0 Lee,Dennis R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00066653433 0 Lee,Michael D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1992 4/20/1995 2/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109323027 0 Lee,Michael G R29 Natural Resources Dept R297210 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 10 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292P U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100620234 0 Lee,Vang YeeLeng R29 Natural Resources Dept R297313 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 13 E Executive 003660 NR Spec 3 (Co-Commty Liaison) R293X U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 2/27/2001 3/21/2001 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111679326 0 Lee,Willy B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H743 Mgt Res MIS Applications E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00003953466 0 Leete,Jeanette H R29 Natural Resources Dept R292710 EcoWaters Inv Mont & Analysis E Executive 001697 Hydrologist 4 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1981 10/19/1981 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 23 12 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013131855 0 Leete,Peter A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927J1 ECO Waters Water&AqPlantPermit E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29TE St Paul - MN/DOT 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1989 6/12/1989 1/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027941958 0 Lefebvre,Gary F R29 Natural Resources Dept R297207 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 7 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R291X U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1985 1/30/1985 6/25/1986 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100882584 0 Legato,Denise F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R000 Human Resources E Executive 001424 Personnel Director 3 R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 3/1/2006 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103072266 0 Lego,Allen W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941K0 PAT-R1 Lake Bronson E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29BI Parks - Lake Bronson 56734 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 5/15/2002 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113116113 0 Lehrer IV,Otto Michael R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Y2 PAT-R4 Myre Big Island Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RA Parks - Myre Big Island 56007 S Seasonal C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00016428951 1 Leibfried,Robert T R29 Natural Resources Dept R292200 EcoWaters Region 2 E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1984 5/15/1989 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.23 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110155815 0 Leider,Deborah L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947E0 PAT-CO-Outreach Program E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038669994 0 Leidholm,Jody W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293262 FOR R2 Little Fork Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29HT Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1976 9/1/1977 9/12/1979 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038669994 1 Leidholm,Jody W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293716 FOR Protection Air Ops Staff E Executive 003624 NR Air Tactical Group Coord R29HT Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1976 9/1/1977 3/24/2004 I Intermittent 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical Yes
00112531716 0 Leighton,Daniel Joseph R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435A PAT R3A Watertown Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 S Seasonal C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00070599375 1 Lein,Becky J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293134 FOR R1 Baudette Asst Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29AR Baudette - Forestry 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1993 1/16/1996 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109253034 0 Leitinger,Brian N R29 Natural Resources Dept R293230 FOR R2 Aitkin E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008005239 0 Lejcher,Terrence R R29 Natural Resources Dept R292110 ECO Waters R1 ARM Staff E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 T Temporary C Classified 11/14/1973 3/4/2011 3/4/2011 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108631017 0 LeJeune,Troy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F349 Fish-R3 Cryst SprngHatch Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29QC Altura 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2005 10/19/2005 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105009201 0 Lemberg,Joel D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293143 FOR R1 Backus Asst Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29JR Backus 56435 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2001 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027228564 0 Lemke,Richard M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293112 FOR R1 Bemidji Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29AX Cass Lake 56633 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/1989 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 12 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00033940962 0 Lenarz,Mark S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D226 WL-R2 Res Grand Rapids E Executive 003772 NR Prog Supv Sr Wild Research R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1983 11/1/1983 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00018807822 0 Lencowski,Thomas L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R721 Human Resources-Staffing E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 L Limited U Unclassified 7/31/1974 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 P Part-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.75 217 Confidential No
00043032132 0 Lenning,Bruce A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292101 EcoWaters R1 RM Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1980 10/1/1980 10/12/1988 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108821394 0 Lenoch,Anthony J R29 Natural Resources Dept R294230 PAT-NE Region-District 3 E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 3/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00108727542 0 Lens,RaLonda E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944T2 PAT-R4 Upper Sioux Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OC Parks - Upper Sioux Agency 56241-3609 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/2005 5/6/2005 5/6/2005 I Intermittent 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107976330 0 Lent,David J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N020 OCO- Volunteer Magazine E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 6/17/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037898289 0 Leppala,Ray E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293251 FOR R2 Cloquet Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29ER Cotton 55724 S Seasonal C Classified 8/28/1989 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00015680313 0 Leschak,Peter M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293237 FOR R2 Hibbing Asst Staff E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29HN Hibbing 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 10/12/1989 5/18/1999 3/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015680313 2 Leschak,Peter M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293237 FOR R2 Hibbing Asst Staff E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29HN Hibbing 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 10/12/1989 5/18/1999 3/17/2008 I Intermittent 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical No
00112291938 0 Lescher,Mark Werner R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H731 Mgt Res-Facilities Staff E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110335005 0 Lesetmoe,Dewayne Ervin R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/30/2007 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110334708 0 Lesetmoe,Jon G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/30/2007 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111548250 0 Leskey,Lisa A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M410 Reg Ops-Region 4 Staff E Executive 003626 Office Specialist R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2008 11/7/2008 11/7/2008 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112969791 0 Lessard,Robert B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29VA00 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 008830 Asst To Commr R2950 St Paul - Deputy Commissioner 55155-4050 L Limited U Unclassified 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 31.13 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00046727307 1 Lessman,Wendy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 6/14/1997 5/8/2002 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00005238882 0 Leuthe,David P R29 Natural Resources Dept R292700 EcoWaters Section Heads E Executive 003836 NR Prog Manager R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1978 8/15/1979 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 48.52 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00043155684 0 Levar,Andrew J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F215 Fish-R2 Tower Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030959082 0 Levasseur,Steven E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293133 FOR R1 Baudette Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29AR Baudette - Forestry 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1982 5/2/1983 5/30/1984 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024036705 0 Leversedge,Philip G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X0 PAT-R2 Tettegouche E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1978 5/27/1978 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00104989302 0 Levitt,James T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F316 Fish-R3 Metro East Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 7/18/2001 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112509144 0 Lewis,Janile O R29 Natural Resources Dept R292723 Stream Gaging E Executive 000955 Hydrologist 1 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 10 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00038284290 0 Lewis,Kathy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R291001 L&M Asst Directors E Executive 003035 NR Minerals Asst Dir R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1979 3/19/1979 6/7/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102342042 0 Leyh,Delmer G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/3/2000 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.09 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102342042 1 Leyh,Delmer G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/3/2000 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 15.68 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103212450 0 Leyh,Theresia R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/4/2001 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019929789 0 Leyk,Jodi K R29 Natural Resources Dept R297720 Enforcement-Employee Training E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29LU Little Falls Camp Ripley 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1984 6/6/1984 9/22/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00009620424 0 Libby,David B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425C PAT R2C Two Harbors Staff E Executive 003739 NR Equipment Wkr Trails & Watr R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1981 9/26/1983 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111110373 0 Libby,Janice M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2008 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101200572 0 Lichter,Michael T R29 Natural Resources Dept R293161 FOR R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29CS Park Rapids 56470-1311 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104988114 0 Lichter,Sandra D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H2 PAT-R1 Itasca Staff E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2001 11/17/2004 3/4/2011 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100908324 0 Liddell,Beaulin L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D316 WL-R3 Little Falls E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 10/1/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113087205 0 Liebl,Quinton Nels R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D414 WL-R4 LQP Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NQ Watson 56295 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00020772279 0 Liemandt,Joseph William R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943P3 PAT-R3 Wild River Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KC Parks - Wild River 55012-7519 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/1981 4/4/1983 10/5/1983 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100675377 0 Lien,Susan E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944D2 PAT-R4 Big Stone Lake Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OX Parks - Big Stone Lake 56278-9708 S Seasonal C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00038816811 0 Lightfoot,Jeffrey R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D200 WL-R2 E Executive 003779 NR Regional Manager - Wildlife R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1976 5/9/1977 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00048695427 0 Like,Louise M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M220 Reg Ops-Region 2 Admin Supp E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1982 9/30/1982 8/24/1983 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00005721210 0 Liljeberg,Donna J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293354 FOR R3 Cambridge Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1975 6/22/1978 12/2/1981 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00020209860 0 Liljedahl,Joni R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N011 OCO - Information Center E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1983 9/13/1983 8/7/1991 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00084239397 0 Liljegren,Michael W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C1 ECOWaters Hydrogeo-Groundwater E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1995 4/16/1997 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035774838 0 Lilly,LaiLonna L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293161 FOR R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29LT Nimrod 56477 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1990 10/18/1995 12/3/1997 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100249578 0 Lime,Stephen D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74A Mgt Res MIS Section Heads E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1997 9/24/1997 2/13/2002 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110974842 0 Lindahl,Walter Scott R29 Natural Resources Dept R291072 L&M Regional Ops - Bemidji E Executive 002856 Realty Specialist R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107945739 1 Lindgren,Gordon D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F225 Fish-R2 Int'l Falls Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29HS International Falls 56649 T Temporary C Classified 4/16/2004 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00056903616 0 Lindgren,John P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F212 Fish-R2 Duluth Staff E Executive 003748 NR Spec Sr Fisheries R29EW Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1990 10/29/1990 5/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100897434 0 Lindquist,Mark S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29T010 Operations Services Staff E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R2912 St Paul - Operations Services 55155-4012 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1998 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 35.39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111115719 0 Linge,Dylan J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/22/2008 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00010058301 0 Linnell,Stan J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947A0 PAT-CO-Leadership Team E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1984 8/15/1984 7/17/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 44.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108788823 1 Lipinski,Gerald C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941F2 PAT-R1 Glendalough Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29DF Parks - Glendalough 56515 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2005 5/25/2005 9/20/2006 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00106046820 0 Lipton,Jean-Paul K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F116 Fish-R1 Const Crew E Executive 000132 Building Maintenance Supv R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 6/21/2004 F Full-Time 16E 17 10 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110337777 0 Lissick,Donald E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/19/2007 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00000272250 0 Litchfield,Daniel W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D215 WL-R2 Tower/Eveleth Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1976 4/11/1977 8/16/1982 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00030593673 0 Little,Bruce L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F114 Fish-R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1973 6/18/1973 6/18/1973 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099761706 1 Little,Clinton J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292231 ECO Waters R2 Coastal Zone E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1997 9/29/1999 11/30/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108661014 1 Little,Kyle R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F129 Fish-R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CR Park Rapids 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 4/6/2005 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00108661014 2 Little,Kyle R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F133 Fish-R1 Walker Paper E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29CZ Walker 56484 T Temporary C Classified 4/6/2005 7/24/2006 12/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00046143801 0 Livingood,Michael A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F120 Fish-R1 Detroit Lakes Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1976 4/11/1977 12/13/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038656926 0 Lloyd,Douglas E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293232 FOR R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29JV Hill City 55748 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1981 4/13/1981 9/28/1981 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038656926 1 Lloyd,Douglas E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293716 FOR Protection Air Ops Staff E Executive 003625 NR Helicopter Oper Coord R29JV Hill City 55748 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1981 4/13/1981 3/24/2004 I Intermittent 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical Yes
00106953363 0 Locke,Mary K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29371A FOR MIFC Smokes E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29AI Bemidji Forestry 56601-3896 S Seasonal C Classified 4/30/2003 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 12 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00030857607 0 Locke,Michael W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293103 FOR R1 Asst Reg Supv Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1980 3/31/1980 8/10/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016219566 0 Lockner,William C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293134 FOR R1 Baudette Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29AR Baudette - Forestry 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1981 3/30/1981 9/23/1981 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019182042 0 Lockwood,Dale A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F209 Fish-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1967 5/14/1977 3/27/1991 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101585088 0 Lockwood,David M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F209 Fish-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1999 5/10/2000 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047041731 0 Lockwood,Kim A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947C0 PAT-CO-Recreation System Mgmt E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1989 1/30/1989 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027341721 0 Loegering,Perry C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D217 WL-R2 Grand Rapids E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1975 2/6/1978 12/13/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020660310 0 Loesch,Timothy N R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74A Mgt Res MIS Section Heads E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/10/1995 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00046676124 0 Lofthus,Erling T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H113 Mgt Res Region 1 Asst E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1989 4/26/1989 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00107790210 0 Loftness,Matthew J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297415 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 15 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R294G U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 27.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00050019057 0 Logsdon,Dale E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29672B Fish - Population E Executive 003745 NR Spec Sr Fish Research R29NP Waterville 56096 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1990 1/8/1990 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039306861 0 Lohmeyer,Debra S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P701 OMB Section Heads E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1988 3/10/1988 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00002658150 0 Loiselle,Amy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292230 ECO Waters R2 Eastern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29HA Eveleth 55734-9664 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012215511 1 Lokker,Leland A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445B PAT R4B Windom Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1984 4/9/1990 4/5/2006 P Part-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical Yes
00038008773 1 Lokkesmoe,Kent M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29T010 Operations Services Staff E Executive 008414 NR Dir - Waters R2912 St Paul - Operations Services 55155-4012 L Limited U Unclassified 8/21/1974 8/21/1974 1/14/1991 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00058485834 0 Lonetti,David A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947D0 PAT-CO-Admin Services E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2952 St Paul - Trails And Waterways 55155-4052 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1991 4/29/1991 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108797931 0 Long Voelkner,Megann Lurene R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D3 PAT-R1 Buffalo RiverAsstStaff E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 S Seasonal C Classified 5/31/2005 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102562119 0 Longfors,Janet R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HC PAT-R1 Itasca DL Housekeeping E Executive 002901 NR Douglas Lodge Custodial Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/7/2000 5/31/2001 8/25/2004 P Part-Time 3 52 15 14.34 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00026757027 0 Lorenzen,Randal L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T1 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Asst E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1973 1/12/1981 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105306300 0 Lorenzen,Rick A R29 Natural Resources Dept R296732 F&W Operations-Fisheries E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109517166 0 Losinski,Jeremy Joseph R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944K1 PAT-R4 Lac Qui Parle Asst E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29PA Parks - Lac Qui Parle 56295 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 20.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023875929 0 Loss,Mike T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D209 WL-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1977 1/19/1977 9/12/1979 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00070345044 0 Loss,Suzanne K R29 Natural Resources Dept R293233 FOR R2 Aitkin Asst Staff E Executive 003687 NR Forest Support Dispatcher R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 S Seasonal C Classified 4/1/1993 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 3 55 12 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102439359 0 Lotti,David A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942J3 PAT-R2 Hill Annex Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29FH Parks - Hill Annex Mine 55716 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 5/22/2000 8/22/2001 I Intermittent 7 64 13 18.64 H Hourly 0.1 207 Technical Yes
00102439359 1 Lotti,David A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942R3 PAT-R2 Scenic Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FC Parks - Scenic 56628 S Seasonal C Classified 5/22/2000 5/22/2000 5/31/2003 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00111605472 0 Loughry,Joy E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C1 ECOWaters Hydrogeo-Groundwater E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112951080 0 Louison,Deborah L R29 Natural Resources Dept R291041 Real Estate Appraisal Unit E Executive 003613 Real Estate Technician R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 T Temporary C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time 7 67 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00099982080 0 Lovdahl,Toni D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942R3 PAT-R2 Scenic Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FC Parks - Scenic 56628 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/1997 5/21/1997 5/21/1997 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00111184326 0 Lovly,David R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943G2 PAT-R3 Father Hennepin Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KN Parks - Father Hennepin 56342 S Seasonal C Classified 5/27/2008 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00113084136 0 Luckett-Cheney,Christopher A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112736052 0 Luckhardt,Chad Lynnae R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944H2 PAT-R4 Ft Ridgely Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OB Parks - Fort Ridgely 55332-9601 S Seasonal C Classified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00033963039 0 Ludwig,Thomas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942M0 PAT-R2 Judge CR Magney E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29GA Parks - Judge Magney 55604-2150 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1976 8/17/1976 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00004989105 0 Luedtke,Eunice E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K0 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1979 7/14/1980 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109097703 0 Luedtke,Rebekah L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293232 FOR R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29JV Hill City 55748 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 8/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005462424 0 Lueth,Bryan K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D319 WL-R3 Forest Lake E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29TN Forest Lk - CarlosAveryGameFrm 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1988 10/26/1988 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102340161 0 Lueth,Cindy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R294102 PAT-NWRegion-StrategicPrograms E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2000 3/28/2001 3/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 65 13 19.33 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00113146803 0 Luettjohann,Brenda Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F224 Fish-R2 Int'l Falls Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29HS International Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2011 6/3/2011 6/3/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical Yes
00111744666 0 Luger,Trent O R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H77C Mgt Res-FAC-Architectual Des E Executive 003526 Landscape Architect Senior R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 11 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113038101 0 Luiken,Elayne C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019101654 0 Luiken,Everett B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 11/12/1969 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111251943 0 Luing,Kelly M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/24/2008 6/24/2008 6/24/2008 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00033613470 0 Lumppio,John T R29 Natural Resources Dept R293263 FOR R2 Little Fork Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29EN Big Falls 56627 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1971 12/8/1971 12/8/1971 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112171356 0 Lundahl,Emily Kay R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X710 F&W License Agent Mgt E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110812284 0 Lundberg,Deanna G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F419 Fish-R4 Ortonville Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29NM Ortonville 56278 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00070332669 1 Lundgren,Paul J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293141 FOR R1 Backus Asst E Executive 002979 NR Forestry Asst Supv R29JR Backus 56435 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1993 1/16/1996 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023513886 0 Lunz,Guy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T1 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Asst E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1987 5/20/1991 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042236469 0 Luschen,Mark G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K1 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke Asst E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1970 1/4/1979 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111312135 0 Luschen,Thomas N R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 4/27/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00102423024 0 Lust,Jennifer M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Q3 PAT-R2 Cuyuna Country Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29MA Parks - Cuyuna Country SRA 56455 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/2000 4/28/2004 4/28/2004 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00015821388 0 Lutgen,James N R29 Natural Resources Dept R293223 FOR R2 Deer River Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1975 5/11/1977 11/7/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00033787413 1 Lutgen,Thomas P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927K1 ECO Waters Land Use E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 12/16/1974 11/18/2009 11/18/2009 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042911154 0 Lynch III,Patrick J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927K1 ECO Waters Land Use E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1986 10/1/1986 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108682200 0 Lynch,Kristel A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P713 OMB-Budget E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2005 4/19/2005 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107621613 0 Lynch,Patrick E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943J2 PAT-R3 Lake Maria Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KS Parks - Lake Maria 55362-3054 S Seasonal C Classified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 I Intermittent 3 56 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100093356 0 Lynch,Thomas F R29 Natural Resources Dept R293256 FOR R2 Two Harbors Asst Staff E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29IM Grand Marais 55604 S Seasonal C Classified 8/2/1997 5/26/1999 3/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00102399066 0 Lyons,Barry A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H112 Mgt Res Region 1 Staff E Executive 000133 Facilities Bldg & Maint Adv R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 15 10 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016342425 0 Lysfjord,Debra L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/1989 5/25/1989 5/25/1989 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00038266569 0 Maas,Bradley D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F322 Fish-R3 Montrose Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29LH Montrose 55363 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1983 7/1/1983 7/1/1983 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038266569 1 Maas,Bradley D R29 Natural Resources Dept R297730 Enforcement-Air Support E Executive 003318 NR Pilot R29LH Montrose 55363 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1983 7/1/1983 4/12/2000 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109541322 0 Maas,Kimberly M R29 Natural Resources Dept R294423 PAT-R4 Sakatah Lake Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29RR Parks - Sakatah Lake 56096 S Seasonal C Classified 5/13/2006 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111923361 0 MacDonald,Meredith A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G4 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 3 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 6/5/2009 6/5/2009 6/5/2009 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110929203 0 MacDonald,Michael C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D1 ECO Waters Water Monitoring E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112501224 0 Mack,Jill Suzanne R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941R3 PAT-R1 Zippel Bay Asst Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29CA Parks - Zippel Bay 56686 S Seasonal C Classified 6/11/2010 6/11/2010 6/11/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031146291 0 Mack,Sheldon H R29 Natural Resources Dept R293714 FOR Protection Air Ops Supv E Executive 002980 NR Forestry Program Supv R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1982 3/1/1982 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111214521 0 Mackedanz,Melissa K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R2 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 2 E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2008 7/23/2010 7/23/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107024445 0 Mackenthun,Scott R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F425 Fish-R4 Waterville Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29NP Waterville 56096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2003 4/30/2008 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110340252 0 MacRae,Jon R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435D PAT R3D Rochester Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29QA Rochester 55906 S Seasonal C Classified 5/3/2007 5/3/2007 5/3/2007 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.12 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110441529 0 Maddern-Brown,Carol F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T2 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 6/7/2007 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00041606928 1 Madow,Douglas S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X714 F&W License Reg/Title Staff E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1975 3/3/1975 6/20/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110338371 0 Magdziarz,Edward M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/19/2007 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099176616 0 Magnuson,Barbara K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941J2 PAT-R1 Lake Bemidji Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1996 6/11/1997 11/12/2001 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00017278272 1 Magnuson,Mark L R29 Natural Resources Dept R294102 PAT-NWRegion-StrategicPrograms E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 S Seasonal C Classified 10/3/1989 5/2/2006 5/2/2006 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00047717109 0 Magnuson,Michael E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293244 FOR R2 Tower E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1981 3/9/1981 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030692376 1 Maidl,Robert D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F215 Fish-R2 Tower Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29GY Tower 55790-8304 E Emergency C Classified 9/26/1983 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110119878 0 Majerus,Jamie L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P770 OMB - Internal Audit E Executive 003508 Finance Specialist 3 R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009365895 0 Makey,Dean M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293233 FOR R2 Aitkin Asst Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1980 9/22/1980 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035317458 0 Maki,Daniel L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425C PAT R2C Two Harbors Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1988 5/14/1990 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111124431 0 Maki,Kelly T R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2008 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00013351833 0 Maki,Robb D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293237 FOR R2 Hibbing Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29HN Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1983 11/21/1983 11/21/1983 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00075862908 0 Maki,Robert J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H700 Mgt Res MIS Section Head E Executive 003394 Chief Information Officer R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1994 3/9/1994 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 20B 54 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110897523 0 Maki,Susan Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R291051 L&M Acquisitions E Executive 002857 Realty Specialist Sr R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047825811 0 Maklezow,Jan K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HC PAT-R1 Itasca DL Housekeeping E Executive 002901 NR Douglas Lodge Custodial Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/24/1988 7/24/1988 P Part-Time 3 52 15 16.17 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00108545679 0 Malinowski,Daniel R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297102 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 2 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R297P U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 28.71 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00113099679 0 Mallet,Kyle B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108092457 0 Malterud,Janie L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H8 PAT-R1 Itasca Gift Shops E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 5/22/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00031067685 0 Malzahn,Jeffrey L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F419 Fish-R4 Ortonville Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29NM Ortonville 56278 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1980 4/12/1985 8/19/1987 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019251837 0 Mandelke,David J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F124 Fish-R1 Fergus Falls Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 S Seasonal C Classified 4/17/1985 4/2/1990 4/2/1990 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113066019 1 Mandelko,Jake R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D130 WL-R1 Karlstad Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CK Karlstad 56732 S Seasonal C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.85 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109553994 0 Manee,Patric S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293251 FOR R2 Cloquet Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29IK Floodwood 55736 S Seasonal C Classified 5/3/2006 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 3 58 12 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111882672 0 Mangan,Amanda M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/2009 5/19/2009 5/19/2009 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00020068389 0 Maniak,Stephen S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425D PAT T&W R2D Moose Lake Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29JH Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1973 4/3/1978 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00062530677 0 Manley,Todd R29 Natural Resources Dept R297200 Enforcement-Reg 2 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1991 10/28/1991 9/15/2010 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00019554579 0 Mannelin,Eugene R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293707 FOR Protection Staff E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1973 6/2/1975 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108545778 0 Manning,Mary E R29 Natural Resources Dept R297206 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 6 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296O U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 27.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
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00082027836 0 Manolis,James R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P732 OMB-Policy,Planning & Research E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 1/1/1995 7/12/1995 7/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109562706 0 Mapes,Wade M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293298 FOR R2 Sandstone Asst Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29LP Sandstone 55072-5041 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 7/17/2007 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026982153 0 Marchetti,Roleen C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P721 OMB-Fis Ops & Cont Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1974 9/9/1974 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00064643733 0 Marion,Tim J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D311 WL-R3 Cambridge Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1992 4/12/1993 9/17/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108648144 0 Marjama,Lisa Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/2005 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113036319 0 Marjamaa Grangruth,Jan Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00059378715 0 Markl,Judy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D432 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29NW Dundee 56131 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1991 4/15/1991 4/22/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033684849 0 Markl,Randy K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D440 WL-R4 Windom E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1979 12/3/1979 12/13/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108797634 0 Markus,Lucille H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X3 PAT-R2 Tettegouche PublicSer E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/2005 5/20/2005 5/26/2009 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00108797634 1 Markus,Lucille H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G4 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 3 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2005 5/20/2005 5/26/2009 I Intermittent 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service Yes
00101655873 0 Marlatt,Michael R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H740 Mgt Res Regional LAN E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062381484 0 Marod,Steven M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F313 Fish-R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1991 10/7/1991 10/7/1991 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108569736 0 Marrier,Amy E R29 Natural Resources Dept R291073 L&M Regional Ops -Gr Rapids E Executive 002856 Realty Specialist R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2005 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00071785197 0 Marshall,Cara L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R730 Human Resources-Operations E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1993 9/23/2004 10/22/2004 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00075480471 0 Martin,Carmen Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R291013 L&M Info Systems & Records E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1994 6/30/2008 3/10/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105163344 0 Martin,Debra A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HA PAT-R1 Itasca Security E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/8/2001 9/26/2002 9/26/2002 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00003684087 0 Martin,Dennis P R29 Natural Resources Dept R291030 L&M Engin/MineralPotential/Sur E Executive 002674 NR Minerals Development Mgr R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1982 12/6/1982 6/15/2001 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110333421 0 Martin,James B R29 Natural Resources Dept R291051 L&M Acquisitions E Executive 002857 Realty Specialist Sr R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 1/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110994741 0 Martin,Lisa A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X715 F&W License Acct E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 8/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110116809 0 Martin,Michael James R29 Natural Resources Dept R297311 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 11 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R2991 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 25.49 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110970189 0 Martin,Michelle A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293303 FOR R3 Asst Reg Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113017014 0 Martin,Molly Kathryn R29 Natural Resources Dept R293731 FOR Mgt FIA Image Analys Staff E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112487958 0 Martin,Zora Pauline R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E3 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 S Seasonal C Classified 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 6/3/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111431826 0 Martine,Lois E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 000197 Cook R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 8/22/2008 5/19/2009 6/3/2009 P Part-Time 3 60 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00016869600 0 Martini,Kevin J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F203 Fish-R2 Brainerd FieldOp Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1994 4/20/1998 10/14/1998 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052244181 3 Martinson,Laurie Henry R29 Natural Resources Dept R29T000 Operations Services E Executive 008606 Senior Admin Officer R2912 St Paul - Operations Services 55155-4012 L Limited U Unclassified 4/19/1990 4/19/1990 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00011820006 0 Martodam,David J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293705 FOR Admin FIS Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 L Limited U Unclassified 11/30/1970 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077507694 0 Marty,Rebecca R29 Natural Resources Dept R292101 EcoWaters R1 RM Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101654982 1 Maruska-Sistad,Kristie L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 003428 NR Douglas Lodge Din Rm Ld Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 11/12/2002 P Part-Time 3 62 13 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00109546668 0 Masberg,Michael D R29 Natural Resources Dept R294413 PAT-R4 Rice Lake Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RX Parks - Rice Lake 55060 S Seasonal C Classified 5/10/2006 6/24/2010 6/24/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service No
00040797306 0 Maser,David C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z2 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff E Executive 000105 Automotive Mechanic R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1989 4/11/1989 5/24/1989 F Full-Time 2 89 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00101172060 0 Massaro,Gregory Kiel R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C2 ECO Waters Groundwater Atlas E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1998 4/5/1999 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019309158 0 Mastrian,Anthony E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293262 FOR R2 Little Fork Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29HT Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1974 5/23/1977 11/7/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00099349668 1 Mathews,Alicia S. R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H781 Mgt Res Budget & Communication E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 5/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109323225 0 Mathy,Mark W R29 Natural Resources Dept R297104 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 4 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292R U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00052823430 0 Matter-Hines,Amy M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942U1 PAT-R2 Crow Wing Asst E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KA Parks - Crow Wing 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 5/9/1990 5/21/2002 5/21/2002 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00019528245 2 Matthew,Jean D R29 Natural Resources Dept R291023 L&M Reclam Research & Support E Executive 000153 Chemist 1 R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1984 5/7/1984 7/19/1997 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101440548 0 Matthys,Don A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H310 Mgt Res Region 3 E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 3/12/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107332929 0 Mattila,William H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X4 PAT-R2TettegoucheMaintenance E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 S Seasonal C Classified 5/28/2003 5/28/2003 5/28/2003 P Part-Time 3 56 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00112360644 0 Mattinen,Eric Carl R29 Natural Resources Dept R293251 FOR R2 Cloquet Staff E Executive 003687 NR Forest Support Dispatcher R29EO Cloquet 55720 S Seasonal C Classified 4/10/2010 4/10/2010 4/10/2010 F Full-Time 3 55 12 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108091566 0 Mattison,Neil C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D141 WL-R1 Thief Lake Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29CN Thief Lake WMA 56737 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00025858206 0 Mattison,Willis M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F120 Fish-R1 Detroit Lakes Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 E Emergency C Classified 9/7/1972 4/18/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107006922 0 Mattson,Antoinette A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941J3 PAT-R1 Lake Bemidji Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/2003 5/19/2003 5/19/2003 I Intermittent 3 58 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031903938 0 Mattson,Gary R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F134 Fish-R1 Spire Vly Hatchery E Executive 003774 NR Supv Fish Hatchery R29LN Remer 56672 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1988 9/7/1988 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099833184 0 Mattson,Tara L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G3 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 4/29/1997 4/29/1997 5/15/1997 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00042434370 1 Matuseski,Patrick R29 Natural Resources Dept R293706 FOR SFRMP E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1989 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110118591 0 Matuska,Mark D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M400 Reg Ops-Region 4 E Executive 003798 NR Regional Director R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 L Limited U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 4/9/2007 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 47.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00034761078 0 Maurer,Paul B R29 Natural Resources Dept R294200 PAT-Parks Reg 2 E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1976 4/25/1977 3/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112555179 0 Maxwell,Brittanie Hesper R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H8 PAT-R1 Itasca Gift Shops E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00002199780 0 May,Gary R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F422 Fish-R4 Spicer Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29NC Spicer 56288 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1982 5/12/1983 8/29/1990 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055247148 0 Mayerich,Debra E R29 Natural Resources Dept R291030 L&M Engin/MineralPotential/Sur E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1990 1/4/2006 12/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112191750 0 Mayers,Darren W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F210 Fish-R2 Brainerd Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 E Emergency C Classified 12/10/2009 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00061532955 0 McBride,Shane M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F316 Fish-R3 Metro East Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009743085 0 McBroom,Daniel Roy R29 Natural Resources Dept R297318 Enforcement-Reg 3-Dist 18 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R299T U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00008657055 0 McCabe,Linda K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425F PAT-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1980 12/15/1980 6/21/1989 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041431500 0 McCarty,Colin Terry R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q2 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 1 E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1976 9/29/1976 6/18/1980 P Part-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 0.9 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00019754262 0 McCaslin,Arol C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U1 PAT-R3 Forestville Asst E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1970 11/1/1976 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112970088 0 McConnell,Mary P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29VC00 Asst Comm - Operations E Executive 008387 Asst Commr NR Operations R2909 St Paul - AC-Ops 55155-4009 L Limited U Unclassified 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.89 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00039185784 0 McCormack,David R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F30A Fish-R3 Asst Reg Supv E Executive 003764 NR Field Supervisor R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1983 4/15/1987 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00084036645 0 McCue,James M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293242 FOR R2 Orr Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29HX Orr 55771 S Seasonal C Classified 3/13/1995 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00060866289 0 McDonald,Bernette R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942V2 PAT-R2 Split Rock LightStaff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FA Parks - Split Rock Lighthouse 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 7/1/1991 6/3/1992 7/15/1992 I Intermittent 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service No
00060866289 1 McDonald,Bernette R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942V2 PAT-R2 Split Rock LightStaff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FA Parks - Split Rock Lighthouse 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 7/1/1991 6/3/1992 7/15/1992 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00028465569 0 McDonald,Jeffrey E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1985 5/19/1986 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00015193629 1 McFadden-Lesar,Mary F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N011 OCO - Information Center E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1980 8/21/1981 1/24/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099478368 0 McGarry,Eugene A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y3 PAT-R3 Whitewater Seasonal E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 S Seasonal C Classified 10/7/1996 4/2/1997 4/30/1997 F Full-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110117106 0 McGaw,Brandon Charles R29 Natural Resources Dept R297312 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 12 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298X U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111530232 0 McGee,Patricia Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R291013 L&M Info Systems & Records E Executive 008758 Proj Analyst R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 L Limited U Unclassified 10/22/2008 10/22/2008 10/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106945542 0 McGowan,Patrick M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297314 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 14 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298B U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2003 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 25.49 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00071961120 0 McGuire,Daniel L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E2 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1993 5/26/1995 5/26/1995 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.72 203 Service Yes
00109356588 1 McInenly,Leslie E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293761 Forest Resources Council Staff E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R29TV St Paul - MNForestResourcCounc 55108-6146 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 1/2/2009 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037849779 0 McInerny,Michael C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29672A Fish - HD & Implementation E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1989 1/3/1989 2/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016052751 0 McIntire,James M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D335 WL-R3 Whitewater/Winona Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29QE Altura 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1974 4/15/1977 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105648345 0 McKibbin,William L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F126 Fish-R1 Glenwood Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2002 1/9/2002 1/9/2002 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112364802 0 McKissick,Charles A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/7/2010 9/22/2011 4/7/2010 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112581117 0 McLaughlin,Michael Louis R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D419 WL-R4 Nicollet Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NL Nicollet 56074-2038 E Emergency C Classified 7/19/2010 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099129195 0 McLaughlin,Michael V R29 Natural Resources Dept R293716 FOR Protection Air Ops Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 S Seasonal C Classified 3/25/1996 3/27/2002 3/27/2002 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112501026 0 McLaughlin,Morgan Murrer R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N2 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 6/10/2010 6/10/2010 6/10/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00052481583 0 McLaughlin,Patrick W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H272 Mgt Res Reg 2 - Facilities E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 2/22/1995 10/27/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 21.09 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112392621 0 McLean,Adrienne Rose R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941G2 PAT-R1 Hayes Lake Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BW Parks - Hayes Lake 56751-8745 S Seasonal C Classified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099091773 0 McLennan,Karen Jean R29 Natural Resources Dept R292220 ECO Waters R2 Western Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1996 2/27/1996 3/1/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00113037606 0 McMahon,Mailyn H R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 4/5/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105918219 0 McMahon,Margaret A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942M3 PAT-R2 Judge CR Magney Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GA Parks - Judge Magney 55604-2150 S Seasonal C Classified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00100703493 0 McMillin,Dean L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293124 FOR R1 Warroad Paper E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29CI Grygla 56727 S Seasonal C Classified 4/29/1998 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00080060607 0 McMurray,Connie F R29 Natural Resources Dept R296712 F&W Budget Administration E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 L Limited U Unclassified 9/23/1994 7/29/2011 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105008607 0 McQuiston,Kelly J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F247 Fish-R2 Finland Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29HH Finland 55603 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2001 4/14/2003 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053121024 1 McVey,Shirley E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943L3 PAT-R3 Afton Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29TD Parks - Afton 55033 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/1990 7/2/1992 10/5/1997 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00016244415 0 Mead,Roger A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F129 Fish-R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29CR Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1974 6/18/1974 5/27/1981 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00004836447 0 Medd,Brenda M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927U1 ECO Waters Admin Unit E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1984 5/16/1984 6/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110496672 0 Meeks,Lea M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X3 PAT-R2 Tettegouche PublicSer E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 9/20/2007 I Intermittent 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00110496672 1 Meeks,Lea M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X3 PAT-R2 Tettegouche PublicSer E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GK Parks - Temperance River 55613 S Seasonal C Classified 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 9/20/2007 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00027986211 0 Mehmel,Gretchen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D134 WL-R1 Red Lake E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29CX Roosevelt 56673 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1983 3/31/1986 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106927425 0 Meier,Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/17/2003 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.75 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042566931 0 Meier,Philip A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29740A Enforcement-Region 4 Manager E Executive 003783 NR Prog Mgr 2 - Enforcement R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1976 6/14/1982 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00077190795 2 Meier,Robert H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29VA00 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 008606 Senior Admin Officer R2950 St Paul - Deputy Commissioner 55155-4050 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00002348082 0 Melander,James I R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F332 Fish-R3 SE Operations Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1987 3/23/1988 9/11/1991 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030627333 1 Melby,Kathleen A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/30/1979 4/24/1989 3/22/2002 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00039057678 0 Melchert,Diane J R29 Natural Resources Dept R291030 L&M Engin/MineralPotential/Sur E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1988 4/14/1988 4/3/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023718024 0 Melchert,Glenn D R29 Natural Resources Dept R291060 L&M Mineral Potential E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1987 11/10/1988 12/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00112543893 0 Melchior,Matthew Joseph R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H714 Mgt Res Materials Mgt E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 L Limited U Unclassified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical No
00023024727 0 Melz,Donald L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H21A Mgt Res Reg 2 Equipment E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00002398473 0 Merchant,Steven S R29 Natural Resources Dept R296730 F&W WLD Section Mgmt E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1983 4/9/1984 10/25/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 39.32 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00069624720 0 Mero,Steven W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1993 2/4/1993 2/4/1993 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111883860 0 Merriman,Reid A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941R3 PAT-R1 Zippel Bay Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29CA Parks - Zippel Bay 56686 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2009 6/26/2010 6/29/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037340523 0 Merritt,Robert G R29 Natural Resources Dept R292101 EcoWaters R1 RM Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1978 7/5/1978 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00041832945 0 Merschman,LeRoy K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/10/1986 7/10/1986 7/18/1990 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016225011 0 Merschman,Marlys J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R100 Human Resources-Reg 1 E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior R29AN Bagley 56621-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 7/4/1986 8/22/1986 2/4/2004 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00019553688 0 Meskill,Michael V R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425B PAT R2B Tower Staff E Executive 003739 NR Equipment Wkr Trails & Watr R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1984 1/9/1984 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113145021 0 Metz,Clinton Michael R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E3 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105463017 0 Metzker,Kathleen Diane R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927K1 ECO Waters Land Use E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2001 9/12/2001 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099838035 0 Mevissen,Susan M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/16/1997 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.09 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099838035 1 Mevissen,Susan M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/16/1997 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 15.68 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111547260 0 Meyen,Lance W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293232 FOR R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29LF McGregor - Sandy Lake 55760 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2008 11/4/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101185128 1 Meyer,Alan R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H77C Mgt Res-FAC-Architectual Des E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1998 10/14/1998 11/14/1998 F Full-Time 7 73 13 26.78 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00002648349 0 Meyer,Barbara A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293718 FOR Protection Fire Mgt E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1983 10/24/1983 12/15/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020160360 0 Meyer,Charles J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293234 FOR R2 Hibbing E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29HN Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1979 1/8/1979 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109454499 0 Meyer,Dennis Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/2006 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.5 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109647153 0 Meyer,Matthew C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D1 ECO Waters Water Monitoring E Executive 000955 Hydrologist 1 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 5/14/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 09 10 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108483012 0 Meyer,Nadine M R29 Natural Resources Dept R296751 F&W MN Aqua E Executive 000258 Educ Specialist 1 R29EV Duluth 55803 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099767250 0 Meyer,Naoko W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H744 Mgt Res MIS Regional GIS E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1997 3/24/1997 5/16/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044255970 0 Meyer,Robert W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D415 WL-R4 Marshall E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29PF Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1971 6/14/1971 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099708246 0 Michael,Gary R29 Natural Resources Dept R293728 FOR Mgt Nursery Staff E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R29QI Faribault 55021-1843 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112448061 0 Michaelis,Megan R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R3 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 1 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/2010 5/21/2010 5/21/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00013452516 1 Michaels,Steve R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X000 F&W License Program E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1987 3/23/1987 3/12/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112452021 0 Michaelson,Nikolai Roy R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K3 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 T Temporary C Classified 5/19/2010 5/19/2011 5/19/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00040972140 0 Mick,David H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F210 Fish-R2 Brainerd Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 E Emergency C Classified 9/10/1969 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00031055409 1 Miedtke,Douglas T R29 Natural Resources Dept R293744 FOR MIFC Intel/Info Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1977 12/3/1979 6/29/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101357487 0 Mielke,Aaron J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293256 FOR R2 Two Harbors Asst Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29IM Grand Marais 55604 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1999 1/25/1999 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102814470 0 Miersch,Janell Darling R29 Natural Resources Dept R292120 ECO Waters R1 Southern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 5/2/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027725643 0 Mies,Brian J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297311 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 11 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295C U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 10/28/1991 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00015935238 0 Mikle,Joel K R29 Natural Resources Dept R297400 Enforcement-Reg 4 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R293Y U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 6/15/2005 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00109565478 0 Mikulich,Peggy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942J3 PAT-R2 Hill Annex Mine Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FH Parks - Hill Annex Mine 55716 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/2006 5/19/2006 5/19/2006 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00111835746 0 Milbrath,Loren M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2009 5/6/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00050746608 0 Milbridge,Larry D R29 Natural Resources Dept R297101 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 1 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292I U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1990 2/14/1990 2/27/1991 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112247190 0 Miller,Amanda Leigh R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R721 Human Resources-Staffing E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/19/2011 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099098307 0 Miller,Anthony L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293315 FOR R3 Little Falls Asst E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29LI Mora 55051 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 1/6/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083816667 0 Miller,Christa L R29 Natural Resources Dept R294230 PAT-NE Region-District 3 E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1995 3/27/2006 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099877437 1 Miller,Darin C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415A PAT R1A Nevis Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/1997 4/26/1999 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030598128 0 Miller,Gary L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1981 6/22/1981 6/17/1984 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00108426186 0 Miller,Gretchen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942B0 PAT- Parks Reg 2-Interp Mgmt E Executive 003410 NR Parks Specialist Int R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2004 12/7/2004 6/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019949193 0 Miller,Jeffrey K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D438 WL-R4 Willmar/RF Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1978 4/2/1979 12/6/1989 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108611118 0 Miller,Kathryn A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293232 FOR R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2005 3/15/2005 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008446779 0 Miller,Les A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293251 FOR R2 Cloquet Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29EV Duluth 55803 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1974 11/7/1975 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107495289 0 Miller,Loren M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29672B Fish - Population E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R2922 St Paul - Fish Research-UofM 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2003 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110732985 0 Miller,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293298 FOR R2 Sandstone Asst Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29LP Sandstone 55072-5041 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2007 9/18/2007 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110116710 0 Miller,Matthew Scott R29 Natural Resources Dept R297208 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 8 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298T U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101497077 1 Miller,Wade W R29 Natural Resources Dept R294250 PAT-NE Region-District 5 E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 3/8/2004 7/7/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00104975937 0 Mills,Carl D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F209 Fish-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 8/28/2002 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110975832 0 Milne,Robert J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293103 FOR R1 Asst Reg Supv Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2008 1/30/2008 1/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000301356 0 Minchak,Martha J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D212 WL-R2 Cloquet/Duluth Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29EV Duluth 55803 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1984 2/4/1987 11/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008450442 0 Minikus,Donna Jean R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HB PAT-R1 Itasca Camping E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/19/1980 6/19/1980 6/19/1980 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00105867828 0 Mirau,Joseph R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942D2 PAT-R2 Bear Head Lake Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FV Parks - Bear Head Lake 55731 S Seasonal C Classified 5/14/2002 5/1/2010 5/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00111078297 0 Miska,Craig D R29 Natural Resources Dept R297415 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 15 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R299K U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 25.49 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00042387642 0 Mitchell,Cameron L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F335 Fish-R3 Lanesboro Hatch Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1988 3/28/1990 9/11/1991 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041828490 0 Mitchell,Craig R R29 Natural Resources Dept R294400 PAT-Reg 4 E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1975 5/9/1977 3/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00042918084 0 Mitchell,Susanna S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F349 Fish-R3 Cryst SprngHatch Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29QC Altura 55910 S Seasonal C Classified 4/22/1985 4/1/1992 4/1/1992 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100542222 0 Mitchell,Tameko C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74C Mgt Res MIS Networks User Supp E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108377181 0 Mittlefehldt,Rhonda R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F233 Fish-R2 Fr River Hatch Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29HK Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00004740219 0 Mix,Catherine M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H716 Mgt Res - Fleet Mgt E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1980 4/7/1980 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026338554 0 Mix,Joseph R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F201 Fish-R2 E Executive 003764 NR Field Supervisor R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1978 6/2/1980 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111697146 0 Mixon,Kevin L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292420 ECO Waters R4 Northern Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2009 2/11/2009 2/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099929016 0 Mizner,Lynn S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293706 FOR SFRMP E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1997 9/30/1998 9/29/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099104445 0 Mlynar,Robert J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297209 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 9 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296G U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00023073336 0 Moberg,Brenda A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 000197 Cook R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/6/1986 6/6/1986 8/8/1986 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00023073336 1 Moberg,Brenda A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F115 Fish-R1 Bemidji Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 E Emergency C Classified 6/6/1986 6/6/1986 4/22/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00025801479 0 Moberg,Linda S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 002436 Cook Supervisor R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/2/1981 7/2/1981 5/1/2000 F Full-Time 16E 07 10 21.15 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012037905 0 Moberg,Peter N R29 Natural Resources Dept R293112 FOR R1 Bemidji Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29AX Cass Lake 56633 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1981 3/30/1981 5/20/1981 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00012038598 0 Moberg,Steven A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293222 FOR R2 Deer River Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29EY Effie 56639 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1980 9/22/1980 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102577959 0 Moe,Robert W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D127 WL-R1 Glenwood Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 S Seasonal C Classified 6/9/2000 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100679535 0 Moeckel,Jason B R29 Natural Resources Dept R292700 EcoWaters Section Heads E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1998 4/13/1998 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111693384 0 Moeller,Scott H R29 Natural Resources Dept R296751 F&W MN Aqua E Executive 000258 Educ Specialist 1 R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108865647 0 Moen,Ella M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HC PAT-R1 Itasca DL Housekeeping E Executive 002901 NR Douglas Lodge Custodial Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 5/9/2008 P Part-Time 3 52 15 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00101673198 0 Moen,Joyce F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 000197 Cook R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/27/1999 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 P Part-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00031118967 0 Moen,Karl O R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F114 Fish-R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1987 11/23/1992 11/23/1992 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108812385 0 Moen,Teresa S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HC PAT-R1 Itasca DL Housekeeping E Executive 002901 NR Douglas Lodge Custodial Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2005 5/27/2009 5/3/2010 P Part-Time 3 52 15 12.44 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00112501818 0 Moffett,Joel Edward R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942V2 PAT-R2 Split Rock LightStaff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FA Parks - Split Rock Lighthouse 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 8/5/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00111599928 0 Moll,Marcia D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M310 Reg Ops-Region 3 Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105816348 0 Molstad,Cindy Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/10/2002 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111189672 0 Monahan,Timothy H R29 Natural Resources Dept R296743 F&W Pathology Lab Staff E Executive 000111 Bacteriologist 1 R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 L Limited U Unclassified 6/4/2008 7/7/2009 7/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030731283 0 Monshaugen,Douglas M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293123 FOR R1 Warroad Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29DD Warroad 56763 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1980 4/22/1980 9/23/1981 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110387178 0 Monson,Daniel E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942E3 PAT-R2 Cascade River AsstStaff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29GG Parks - Cascade River 55612-9535 S Seasonal C Classified 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112488354 0 Monson,Eric William R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U3 PAT-R3 Forestville Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 T Temporary C Classified 6/9/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109454400 1 Monson,Gayle Karen R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/2006 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 05 2 9.5 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00043114401 0 Monson,Raymond J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U3 PAT-R3 Forestville Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 6/3/1980 4/12/1982 6/7/1982 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101875455 2 Montgomery,Kenton Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R292221 ECO Waters R2 Brainerd NGStaff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 T Temporary C Classified 8/16/1999 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.65 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00005173641 0 Montgomery,Kimberly K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P721 OMB-Fis Ops & Cont Staff E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1985 4/10/1985 3/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004997916 0 Montz,Gary R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B1 ECO Waters Lakes & Rivers E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111327282 0 Moon,Matthew W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944F3 PAT-R4 Camden Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OO Parks - Camden 56157-9719 S Seasonal C Classified 8/1/2008 5/28/2011 5/28/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011912472 0 Mooney,Howard J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293165 FOR R1 Detroit Lks Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1973 8/25/1975 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052951437 0 Mooney,Mary Ellen R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P723 OMB-Accounts Payable Staff E Executive 000001 Account Clerk R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 T Temporary C Classified 5/21/1990 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00025907607 1 Moore,Linda D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R721 Human Resources-Staffing E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1977 10/20/1977 3/12/1992 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00071355240 0 Moore,Megan R29 Natural Resources Dept R292321 ECO Waters R3 LTRM Staff E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1993 5/11/1999 7/12/2000 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.88 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033494274 0 Moore,Robert T R29 Natural Resources Dept R294230 PAT-NE Region-District 3 E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1977 3/2/1981 1/10/1997 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105869907 0 Moorhouse,Kenneth L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/2002 5/20/2002 5/20/2002 F Full-Time 3 56 13 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00027571401 0 Moran,Paul R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293255 FOR R2 Two Harbors Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29IL Finland 55603 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1976 6/17/1977 6/4/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009680418 0 Moran,Scott D R29 Natural Resources Dept R297318 Enforcement-Reg 3-Dist 18 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R291G U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 7/2/1980 10/7/1981 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100024155 0 Morcom,Sharon R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 6/25/1997 6/15/2007 6/15/2007 P Part-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical Yes
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00029375082 0 Morgan,Douglas P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T3 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 S Seasonal C Classified 8/11/1980 6/11/1986 5/9/1988 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.87 203 Service Yes
00022747626 0 Morgan,Robert A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942U1 PAT-R2 Crow Wing Asst E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29KA Parks - Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1988 9/19/1988 1/16/2004 P Part-Time 16E 14 11 29.17 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00011604384 0 Moritko,Gregory S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425A PAT R2A Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00102926439 0 Morris,Nancy M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F426 Fish-R4 Waterville Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NP Waterville 56096 S Seasonal C Classified 10/11/2000 3/29/2006 4/14/2006 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00020564775 0 Morse,Lori Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R297700 Enforcement-Central Office E Executive 002922 NR Business Manager R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1981 3/2/1981 7/1/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110325501 1 Mortensen,Kevin M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941R3 PAT-R1 Zippel Bay Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29CA Parks - Zippel Bay 56686 S Seasonal C Classified 4/18/2007 6/9/2011 6/9/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00012336291 0 Mortensen,Mark L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293142 FOR R1 Backus Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1972 2/6/1974 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112472118 0 Moss,Brianna Emilie Rose R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100697850 0 Moss,Elisa G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HC PAT-R1 Itasca DL Housekeeping E Executive 002901 NR Douglas Lodge Custodial Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 4/22/1998 6/1/2000 6/1/2000 P Part-Time 3 52 15 14.99 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00102570336 0 Moss,Jeffrey C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H113 Mgt Res Region 1 Asst E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2000 6/9/2000 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107606367 0 Moss,Princess Louise R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F316 Fish-R3 Metro East Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2003 9/29/2003 4/5/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112359159 0 Motschenbacher,Michael B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/2010 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112359258 0 Motschenbacher,Shirley L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/2010 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100912284 0 Mott,Kevin W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F206 Fish-R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1998 4/12/2004 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100491336 0 Mouelle,Jean J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293303 FOR R3 Asst Reg Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1998 1/26/1998 5/8/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102388176 0 Mowan--Beckman,Tracy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G1 PAT-R4 Flandrau Asst E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 4/27/2000 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00102388176 1 Mowan--Beckman,Tracy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G1 PAT-R4 Flandrau Asst E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 4/27/2000 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 I Intermittent 3 56 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service No
00108036027 0 Muchow,Joshua C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293252 FOR R2 Cloquet Asst Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29EO Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 9/18/2006 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101227599 0 Mueller,Don L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293352 FOR R3 Cambridge E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1998 11/16/1998 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009381933 0 Mueller,Jeffrey W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F215 Fish-R2 Tower Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1981 4/18/1983 3/7/1984 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00052733340 0 Mueller,Kristine R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F349 Fish-R3 Cryst SprngHatch Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29QC Altura 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1990 5/9/1990 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023186295 0 Mueller,Linda L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HB PAT-R1 Itasca Camping E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/26/1980 6/26/1980 6/26/1980 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00023181048 0 Mueller,Michael L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292301 EcoWaters R3 RM Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1976 4/30/1979 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023181048 1 Mueller,Michael L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292301 EcoWaters R3 RM Staff E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1976 4/30/1979 10/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00024102936 0 Mueller,Wayne N R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F203 Fish-R2 Brainerd FieldOp Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1982 4/3/1985 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101796750 0 Muggli,Peter F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F425 Fish-R4 Waterville Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29NP Waterville 56096 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1999 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00056839068 0 Muhm,Scott W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F129 Fish-R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29CR Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00021031857 0 Mularie,Audrey L O R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947C1 PAT-CO-RecreationProgramCoord E Executive 002743 Community Development Rep R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1988 7/14/1988 8/1/1992 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106042662 1 Mulek,Melinda R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293251 FOR R2 Cloquet Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29EO Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 3/17/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099086625 0 Mullin,Emmett J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P732 OMB-Policy,Planning & Research E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1996 2/12/1996 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108328770 0 Mulville,Suzanne R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F126 Fish-R1 Glenwood Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2004 11/14/2007 11/4/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101494899 0 Munstenteiger,Adam S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293131 FOR R1 Baudette E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29AR Baudette - Forestry 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1999 3/13/2000 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111561219 0 Murphy,Pamela S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415C PAT R1C TR Falls Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29CY Thief River Falls Office 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2008 11/4/2008 11/4/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00100385406 0 Murray,Donald L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297730 Enforcement-Air Support E Executive 001868 NR Spec 4 (Co Pilot) R297O U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 1C 11 8 33.65 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105304419 0 Murray,Elizabeth A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M0 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 3/9/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111310749 0 Murtada,Salam M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927K1 ECO Waters Land Use E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103175919 0 Musatov,Anthony J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297312 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 12 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295B U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111325698 0 Museus,Victoria M R29 Natural Resources Dept R294301 PAT-Central Reg-LeadershipTeam E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00001405899 0 Musumeci,Josephine A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74C Mgt Res MIS Networks User Supp E Executive 001393 Library/Info Res Serv Spec Sr R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 11/26/2002 11/26/2002 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100351647 0 Muyres,Travis Paul R29 Natural Resources Dept R297314 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 14 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R293P U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1997 2/14/2001 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009874656 0 Myers,Brenda J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X712 F&W License-Licensing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1980 5/7/1980 10/11/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100168398 0 Myers,Shawn R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R2 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 2 E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 6/25/1998 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00064917369 0 Myhre,Karen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R299H L Limited U Unclassified 4/22/1992 1/22/1997 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110115027 1 Myklejord,Sterren L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D117 WL-R1 Crookston Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AY Crookston 56716 S Seasonal C Classified 3/7/2007 5/14/2008 6/16/2009 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.81 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113122746 0 Nadeau,Brandon David R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942U1 PAT-R2 Crow Wing Asst E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KA Parks - Crow Wing 56401 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112196799 0 Nadler,Meggan E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74C Mgt Res MIS Networks User Supp E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2009 12/17/2009 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102387483 0 Nagel,Adeline R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944N3 PAT-R4 Minneopa Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OL Parks - Minneopa 56001-5929 S Seasonal C Classified 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00111184920 0 Nagle,Brett C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A2 ECO Waters County Bio Animals E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011539044 0 Naplin,Robin L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D131 WL-R1 Park Rapids E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29CQ Park Rapids 56470-1312 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1969 6/3/1974 12/13/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107726256 0 Narveson,Jennifer A R29 Natural Resources Dept R291051 L&M Acquisitions E Executive 002856 Realty Specialist R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043055892 0 Nasby,Philip A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944BB (I)PAT R4B Windom Supv E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1988 5/9/1988 1/14/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026862066 0 Naslund,Bruce L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P713 OMB-Budget E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1974 12/27/1974 7/30/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113146902 0 Nath,Rachel Camilla R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E3 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102691215 0 Nathan,Cynthia L R29 Natural Resources Dept R291040 L&M Real Estate Transactions E Executive 003537 Real Estate Program Supervisor R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2000 8/9/2000 3/4/2010 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00010218879 0 Naumann,Lori Noelle R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927Q1 ECO Waters Co Nongame E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1987 2/23/1987 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000573408 0 Negus,Mary T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F241 Fish-R2 Cld Res Duluth E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29EW Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1987 7/20/1987 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079324938 0 Neitzke,Kevin R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297313 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 13 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R293H U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 2/22/1995 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00012993255 0 Nellis,Virginia F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943P3 PAT-R3 Wild River Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KC Parks - Wild River 55012-7519 S Seasonal C Classified 4/18/1983 5/16/1984 5/16/1984 F Full-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00009488754 0 Nelms,Eric J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F227 Fish-R2 Grand Marais Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29HM Grand Marais 55604 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1979 4/27/1979 8/29/1984 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109167894 0 Nelson,Anna R Sutton R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F336 Fish-R3 Lanesboro Hatch Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 15.68 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00099847638 0 Nelson,Brian A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D0 PAT-R1 Buffalo River E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1997 4/23/1997 10/22/2003 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00044640684 1 Nelson,Carmelita M R29 Natural Resources Dept R296753 F&W WLD Habitat Program E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1987 5/15/1987 6/18/2009 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112459941 0 Nelson,Carol R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R3 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 1 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/29/2010 5/29/2010 5/29/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113035527 0 Nelson,Carol A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110589435 0 Nelson,Casey A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947B2 PAT-CO-Acq & Development E Executive 003760 NR Spec Sr Trails & Waterways R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107809119 0 Nelson,Courtland C R29 Natural Resources Dept R294000 Parks & Trails E Executive 008413 NR Dir - Parks & Rec R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 L Limited U Unclassified 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00043023321 0 Nelson,David C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H271 Mgt Res Reg 2 Infrastructure E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1980 2/22/1980 5/9/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00000786159 0 Nelson,Donald R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D331 WL-R3 SE Operations E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1987 3/2/1988 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112892373 0 Nelson,Donna Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927J1 ECO Waters Water&AqPlantPermit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 T Temporary C Classified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00100504404 0 Nelson,Dustin Z R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942R3 PAT-R2 Scenic Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FC Parks - Scenic 56628 S Seasonal C Classified 1/29/1998 5/17/2006 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00100504404 1 Nelson,Dustin Z R29 Natural Resources Dept R293237 FOR R2 Hibbing Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29HN Hibbing 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 1/29/1998 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 12 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00110164824 0 Nelson,Eric A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D144 WL-R1 Thief River Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29CY Thief River Falls Office 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 2/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102436983 0 Nelson,Erick W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H113 Mgt Res Region 1 Asst E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2000 1/6/2010 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 2 91 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00022703472 0 Nelson,Gary C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D332 WL-R3 SE Ops Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29QE Altura 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1977 6/13/1977 7/20/1988 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112404996 0 Nelson,Glen Darin R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G5 PAT-R2GooseberryFalls Staff 4 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00008658837 0 Nelson,Gregory J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293102 FOR R1 Asst Reg Supv E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1982 7/6/1982 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026757918 0 Nelson,Jack T R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R0 PAT-R4 Sibley E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1974 5/22/1978 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009582408 0 Nelson,Jane L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435D PAT R3D Rochester Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1974 6/27/1974 8/7/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109567062 0 Nelson,Janna L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D3 PAT-R1 Buffalo RiverAsstStaff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/2006 5/21/2006 5/21/2006 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00070165062 0 Nelson,Jeannine M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F224 Fish-R2 Int'l Falls Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29HS International Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1993 3/8/1993 3/8/1993 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical No
00009697149 0 Nelson,Jeffrey S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293297 FOR R2 Sandstone Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29LD McGrath 56350 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1981 3/23/1982 8/8/1984 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015712785 0 Nelson,Jon R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293703 FOR  Policy & Govt Affairs E Executive 002982 NR Forestry Admin Supv R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1982 9/27/1982 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013140666 0 Nelson,Kenneth P R29 Natural Resources Dept R293161 FOR R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29CS Park Rapids 56470-1311 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1979 3/31/1980 9/19/1983 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110449647 0 Nelson,Kristina D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H8 PAT-R1 Itasca Gift Shops E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/7/2007 6/7/2007 6/7/2007 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101279970 0 Nelson,Kurt O R29 Natural Resources Dept R297103 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 3 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292Y U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00019485774 0 Nelson,Linda L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942C0 PAT-Parks Reg 2-Park Mgmt E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1980 12/15/1980 5/19/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00046293687 0 Nelson,Michael L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F123 Fish-R1 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1983 4/2/1983 4/13/1988 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042917193 0 Nelson,Paul D R29 Natural Resources Dept R297103 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 3 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298H U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1985 5/8/1985 6/25/1986 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009722790 0 Nelson,Peggy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293726 FOR Mgt FIA Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1980 4/16/1980 5/24/1989 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105897924 0 Nelson,Randolph A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X4 PAT-R2TettegoucheMaintenance E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 S Seasonal C Classified 5/22/2002 5/21/2003 5/21/2003 P Part-Time 3 56 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00038975706 0 Nelson,Richard T R29 Natural Resources Dept R296742 F&W Program-Fisheries E Executive 003748 NR Spec Sr Fisheries R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1979 5/12/1980 12/27/1995 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034222716 0 Nelson,Robert H R29 Natural Resources Dept R293707 FOR Protection Staff E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1972 1/26/1976 7/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046986786 0 Nelson,Roger A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293236 FOR R2 Hibbing Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29HA Eveleth 55734-9664 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1975 11/7/1975 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024176097 0 Nelson,Sharron R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927W3 ECO Waters Info Technology E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 7/10/1989 7/10/1989 10/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102442923 0 Nelson,Sharyl L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Y2 PAT-R4 Myre Big Island Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RA Parks - Myre Big Island 56007 S Seasonal C Classified 5/9/2000 5/3/2001 5/3/2001 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00107950293 0 Nelson,Terry J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944M2 PAT-R4 Lake Shetek Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OA Parks - Lake Shetek 56123-1018 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2004 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 I Intermittent 3 56 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008718930 0 Nelson,Theodore R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293736 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Staff E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic R29LQ Willow River 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1974 12/2/1974 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108721701 1 Nelson,Thomas Jackson R29 Natural Resources Dept R292410 ECO Waters R4 ARm Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29ND Windom 56101-1868 S Seasonal C Classified 5/9/2005 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00109323324 0 Nelson,Thor E R29 Natural Resources Dept R297313 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 13 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R293J U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100258488 0 Nelson,Travis W G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435A PAT R3A Watertown Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29UB Watertown 55388-8351 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1997 5/27/2008 1/26/2009 F Full-Time 7 66 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112692195 0 Nelson,Valerie Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D132 WL-R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29CQ Park Rapids 56470-1312 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 11/9/2011 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00058930938 1 Nelson,Vincent C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D225 WL-R2 Two Harbors/GM Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29IR Two Harbors 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 3/28/1991 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101266011 0 Nemeth,Mark L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F319 Fish-R3 Metro West Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29TU Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1998 12/15/1998 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101362635 0 Nerbonne,Brian A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F301 Fish-R3 Staff E Executive 003748 NR Spec Sr Fisheries R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1999 3/31/1999 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102340359 0 Ness,Anna M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927R2 ECOWatersWatercraft Insp Leads E Executive 000511 Planner R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 S Seasonal C Classified 3/27/2000 8/27/2007 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102111768 0 Ness,Naomi V R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R700 Human Resources-Section Heads E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1999 12/15/1999 6/13/2011 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00002981979 0 Netherton,Warren N R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U1 PAT-R3 Forestville Asst E Executive 001634 Interpretive Naturalist Supv 2 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 7/2/1994 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112483800 0 Netland,Chase R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HB PAT-R1 Itasca Camping E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/2010 6/4/2010 6/4/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105086718 0 Netland,Kim K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H8 PAT-R1 Itasca Gift Shops E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2001 5/24/2001 5/24/2001 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical No
00111215313 0 Netland,Mercedes Mary Margaret R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H8 PAT-R1 Itasca Gift Shops E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 T Temporary C Classified 6/8/2008 6/8/2008 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00102592710 0 Neuman,Darren W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293222 FOR R2 Deer River Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2000 9/5/2001 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108136017 0 Neuman,Jason C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F322 Fish-R3 Montrose Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29LH Montrose 55363 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2004 6/30/2004 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035184303 0 Neuman,Patricia Kay R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P221 OMB Reg2 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1989 4/24/1989 9/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113164821 0 Newman,Graham Anthony R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00005458860 0 Newton,Dale E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N040 OCO - Creative Services E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1980 4/7/1980 11/9/1988 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082502838 1 Nicholas,Donald W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293710 FOR Protection Helicopter Ops E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29LL Onamia 56359 S Seasonal C Classified 2/24/1995 3/31/1999 3/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00082502838 2 Nicholas,Donald W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293312 FOR R3 Little Falls E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29JZ Little Falls 56345 S Seasonal C Classified 2/24/1995 3/31/1999 3/17/2008 I Intermittent 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical No
00113084235 0 Nickaboine,Marlon R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111116313 0 Nickols,Daniel G R29 Natural Resources Dept R291032 L & M Survey Staff/Supv E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105616269 0 Nieman,Marcia K R29 Natural Resources Dept R292231 ECO Waters R2 Coastal Zone E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110326689 0 Niemela,Hilda S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/27/2007 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.5 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00009080676 0 Nikolanci,Thomas R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293237 FOR R2 Hibbing Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29HA Eveleth 55734-9664 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1987 10/1/1987 12/9/1987 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102440349 1 Nikula,Melanie L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X3 PAT-R2 Tettegouche PublicSer E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/2000 5/18/2001 5/8/2002 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00041518818 0 Nilsen,David M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H781 Mgt Res Budget & Communication E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1972 5/17/1972 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050948766 0 Niska,Charles E R29 Natural Resources Dept R297712 Enforcement-Grants E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 3/17/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112974147 0 Niskanen,Chris D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N000 Office ofCommuication&Outreach E Executive 003729 NR Bureau Administrator R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 L Limited U Unclassified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 45.49 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00083845872 0 Nissen,Kristoffer A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F206 Fish-R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1995 5/11/2000 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008938710 0 Niznik,Joseph G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947E0 PAT-CO-Outreach Program E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1984 5/17/1984 5/23/1997 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112347477 0 Noerenberg,Thomas W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D433 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NW Dundee 56131 S Seasonal C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105879807 0 Noland,Scott B R29 Natural Resources Dept R292310 ECO Waters R3 ARM Staff E Executive 003773 NR Supv Eco Svcs R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2002 5/7/2007 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00104969205 0 Norby,Matt A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D414 WL-R4 LQP Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NQ Watson 56295 S Seasonal C Classified 4/9/2001 4/9/2001 4/9/2001 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00027451215 0 Nord,Vickie R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P121 OMB Reg1 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1975 7/30/1975 9/22/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110462022 0 Nordby,Brian M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944H2 PAT-R4 Ft Ridgely Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OB Parks - Fort Ridgely 55332-9601 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2007 5/30/2009 6/7/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00031873050 0 Nordby,John R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X713 F&W License Reg/Title E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1985 4/3/1985 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102899907 0 Nordby,Kat L R29 Natural Resources Dept R291013 L&M Info Systems & Records E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 7/3/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019056708 2 Nordby,Richard J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X711 F&W License ELS E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1982 1/3/1983 5/7/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019241244 0 Nordell,Paul E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947E0 PAT-CO-Outreach Program E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1981 7/13/1981 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038464470 0 Nordin,Wayne J R29 Natural Resources Dept R291035 L&M Survey 3 - St Paul E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1976 4/26/1976 4/30/2000 F Full-Time 7 69 13 30.56 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112529934 0 Nordmeyer,Erik Richard R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944T2 PAT-R4 Upper Sioux Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OC Parks - Upper Sioux Agency 56241-3609 S Seasonal C Classified 6/19/2010 6/19/2010 6/19/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00050059647 0 Nordquist,Gerda E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 003773 NR Supv Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 2/5/2004 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00046788093 0 Nordseth Jr,Gary L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297415 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 15 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298J U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 30.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00083515608 0 Nordstrom,Elaine S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 5/3/1995 4/8/1996 4/8/1996 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00082767762 0 Normandin,Neil J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293123 FOR R1 Warroad Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29DD Warroad 56763 S Seasonal C Classified 3/20/1995 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00022892265 0 Norrgard,Raymond A R29 Natural Resources Dept R296741 F&W Populations Program E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1976 8/19/1985 10/17/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002516778 0 Norris,Douglas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927P1 ECO Waters Rare Resources E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100571229 0 Norris,Jane C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927P1 ECO Waters Rare Resources E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1998 1/20/1999 8/14/2007 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100437084 0 North,Michael R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29E301 (I)Eco Res R3 Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100437084 1 North,Michael R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D135 WL-R1 Red Lake Staff E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant R29CX Roosevelt 56673 L Limited U Unclassified 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111806145 0 Norton,Christine A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293702 FOR Admn Bus Mgt E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038053026 0 Notch,Linda J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947A0 PAT-CO-Leadership Team E Executive 003813 NR Section Manager R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1979 8/20/1979 2/24/2010 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107033553 0 Novak,Meredith R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F135 Fish-R1 SpireVly HatcheryStaff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29LN Remer 56672 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2003 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038949174 0 Novak,Sandra L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947D3 PAT-CO-Admin Serv-HR & Grants E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1987 5/31/1988 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031117185 0 Novak,Terry M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293161 FOR R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29CS Park Rapids 56470-1311 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1981 5/4/1981 6/29/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107949204 0 Novitsky,Richard J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942H0 PAT-R2 Grand Portage E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29GF Parks - Grand Portage 55605 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2004 5/5/2004 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108789021 0 Novitsky,Travis J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942H2 PAT-R2 Grand Portage Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GF Parks - Grand Portage 55605 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2005 5/25/2005 5/25/2005 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00000392337 0 Noyce,Karen V R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D227 WL-R2 Res Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 003757 NR Spec Sr WL Research R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1980 4/13/1981 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102272049 0 Noyes,Rolando P R29 Natural Resources Dept R293246 FOR R2 Tower Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29EQ Cook 55723 S Seasonal C Classified 3/3/2000 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113103144 0 Nummela,Bryan S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 5/5/2011 5/5/2011 5/5/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100587267 0 Nyberg,Glendon G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293233 FOR R2 Aitkin Asst Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 11/5/2003 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100579644 0 Nygaard,Diane M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293744 FOR MIFC Intel/Info Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 S Seasonal C Classified 3/13/1998 5/15/1999 10/22/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037355472 0 Nyquist,Gary D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942J3 PAT-R2 Hill Annex Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29FH Parks - Hill Annex Mine 55716 S Seasonal C Classified 5/31/1989 5/31/1989 7/1/1994 P Part-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical No
00105045237 0 Oachs,Angela M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944N3 PAT-R4 Minneopa Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OL Parks - Minneopa 56001-5929 S Seasonal C Classified 5/5/2001 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00101618946 0 Oberg,Brett C R29 Natural Resources Dept R297416 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 16 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R293U U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1999 12/16/2004 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 27.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00031032540 0 Oberhelman,Matt W R29 Natural Resources Dept R291013 L&M Info Systems & Records E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1984 1/27/1984 4/2/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110388663 0 Oberschmid,Bailey J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D203 WL-R2BrainerdShallowLakesStaff E Executive 003752 NR Spec WL R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2007 5/23/2009 6/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023136102 0 Obler,Charles J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F428 Fish-R4 Windom Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1988 5/11/1988 3/1/1990 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108035928 0 O'Brien,David M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2004 9/30/2004 4/29/2006 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00062782533 0 O'Brien,Kevin M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293368 FOR R3 Rochester Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29QU Lewiston 55952 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1991 11/18/1991 2/8/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026967996 0 Ochs,Laura R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947D3 PAT-CO-Admin Serv-HR & Grants E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1979 3/9/1979 4/4/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004468167 0 O'Connell,Stephen R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944K2 PAT-R4 Lac Qui Parle Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29PA Parks - Lac Qui Parle 56295 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1966 1/6/1998 1/6/1998 I Intermittent 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112357773 0 Odegaard,Steven Douglas R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F120 Fish-R1 Detroit Lakes Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 E Emergency C Classified 4/5/2010 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00051629490 0 O'Donovan,Kelly M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293297 FOR R2 Sandstone Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29LP Sandstone 55072-5041 S Seasonal C Classified 3/27/1990 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111457566 0 O'Donovan,Shelly A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292330 ECO Waters R3 Northern Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102503016 2 Oehmigen,Dan R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Z3 PAT-R3 Beaver Crk Vlly Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RE Parks - Beaver Creek Valley 55921 S Seasonal C Classified 5/17/2000 12/26/2001 12/26/2001 P Part-Time 3 56 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00099569844 0 Oelrich,Michele Cleone R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H110 Mgt Res Region 1 E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 3/12/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111899205 0 Ogg,Amanda J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N2 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 5/29/2009 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099203940 0 O'Grady,Kathleen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 5/18/1996 5/18/1996 10/2/1996 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099203940 2 O'Grady,Kathleen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 5/18/1996 5/18/1996 10/2/1996 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.15 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108161856 0 Ohmann,Timothy S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F301 Fish-R3 Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2004 11/18/2005 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111834657 1 Oker Blom,John R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D102 WL-R1 Mentor E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JK Mentor 56736 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2009 6/27/2011 6/27/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099911592 0 Okstad,Sara R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q1 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Asst E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1997 6/11/2001 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101379762 1 Oldakowski,Gregory W R29 Natural Resources Dept R297104 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 4 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295U U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101615283 0 Oldenkamp,Laura A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/1999 5/14/2003 5/14/2003 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00110419551 0 Olds,Donald E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N3 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00024316479 0 O'Leary,Pamela D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293301 FOR R3 Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1980 2/13/1980 10/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111898809 0 Olerich,Katherine M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Z3 PAT-R4 Nerstrand Big WoodStaff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RK Parks - Nerstrand Woods 55053 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2009 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00112431033 0 Olerich,Michael R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943G3 PAT-R3 Father Hennepin Paper E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KN Parks - Father Hennepin 56342 S Seasonal C Classified 5/14/2010 5/14/2010 6/16/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00009397773 0 Olfelt,David P R29 Natural Resources Dept R294201 PAT-NE Region-Leadership Team E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1986 7/1/1987 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111381138 0 Olin,Susan E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941J1 PAT-R1 Lake Bemidji Asst E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100849023 1 Olinger,Mathew J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R721 Human Resources-Staffing E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 9/4/2007 8/4/2010 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 26.4 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00022310541 0 Olivier,Lana R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944M2 PAT-R4 Lake Shetek Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OA Parks - Lake Shetek 56123-1018 S Seasonal C Classified 5/1/1980 5/1/1980 5/1/1980 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00012238281 0 Ollila,Leslie J R29 Natural Resources Dept R294250 PAT-NE Region-District 5 E Executive 003737 NR Regional Manager Trails & W R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1974 4/1/1974 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00004564395 0 Olmstead,Karl I R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74A Mgt Res MIS Section Heads E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1984 8/15/1984 9/22/2009 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009090378 0 Olsen,David L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297200 Enforcement-Reg 2 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R291Z U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1981 7/29/1981 8/10/2005 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00107973063 0 Olsen,David M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Z3 PAT-R4 Nerstrand Big WoodStaff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RK Parks - Nerstrand Woods 55053 S Seasonal C Classified 5/10/2004 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00107973063 1 Olsen,David M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Z1 PAT-R4 Nerstrand Big Wood Asst E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29RK Parks - Nerstrand Woods 55053 T Temporary C Classified 5/10/2004 4/17/2006 11/24/2010 P Part-Time 16E 14 11 20.09 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association No
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00109362825 0 Olsen,Richard E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D126 WL-R1 Glenwood Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 11/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100016829 0 Olsen,Shawn J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941G2 PAT-R1 Hayes Lake Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BW Parks - Hayes Lake 56751-8745 S Seasonal C Classified 6/19/1997 6/19/1997 6/19/1997 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100016829 1 Olsen,Shawn J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293124 FOR R1 Warroad Paper E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29DB Wannaska 56761-9721 S Seasonal C Classified 6/19/1997 6/19/1997 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 7 66 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00008392131 0 Olson,Alan E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293371 FOR R3 Lake City Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29TU Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1976 4/17/1978 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110713284 0 Olson,Alisa A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941K3 PAT-R1 Lake Bronson Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BI Parks - Lake Bronson 56734 S Seasonal C Classified 9/5/2007 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109461627 0 Olson,Arlo L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F123 Fish-R1 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 E Emergency C Classified 4/13/2006 4/9/2011 4/9/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012264912 0 Olson,Bradley J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D410 WL-R4 Appleton Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29NQ Watson 56295 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1970 4/14/1981 3/16/1988 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108842877 0 Olson,Brett W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941N3 PAT-R1 Maplewood Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BT Parks - Maplewood 56572 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2005 6/2/2005 4/28/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00018714069 0 Olson,David J R29 Natural Resources Dept R291001 L&M Asst Directors E Executive 003035 NR Minerals Asst Dir R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1977 8/17/1977 7/30/1992 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00050733441 0 Olson,Dean M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297300 Enforcement-Reg 3 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1990 2/14/1990 8/8/2007 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00020299950 0 Olson,Dennis James R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D314 WL-R3 Carlos Avery Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29TN Forest Lk - CarlosAveryGameFrm 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1979 5/7/1979 12/9/1987 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112789116 0 Olson,Eric G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941J3 PAT-R1 Lake Bemidji Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 S Seasonal C Classified 10/27/2010 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00005288382 1 Olson,John J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M210 Reg Ops-Region 2 Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1978 6/19/1978 4/7/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110466972 0 Olson,Judith Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942V2 PAT-R2 Split Rock LightStaff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29FA Parks - Split Rock Lighthouse 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2007 6/2/2007 6/2/2007 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00079325829 0 Olson,Julie M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297300 Enforcement-Reg 3 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R297X U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 6/23/2010 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00009939105 0 Olson,Keith S R29 Natural Resources Dept R297208 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 8 E Executive 003190 NR Spec/Cons Off Unit Leader R291S U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112308867 0 Olson,Kelly Jean R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H731 Mgt Res-Facilities Staff E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 L Limited U Unclassified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical No
00012604779 0 Olson,Kevin J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293262 FOR R2 Little Fork Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29HS International Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1980 8/30/1982 8/30/1982 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112708035 0 Olson,Leslie Brooke R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942H2 PAT-R2 Grand Portage Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GF Parks - Grand Portage 55605 T Temporary C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00045469215 0 Olson,Marc E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F120 Fish-R1 Detroit Lakes Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1987 7/27/1987 7/27/1987 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112513401 0 Olson,Matthew Peter R29 Natural Resources Dept R292742 Waters Technical Analysis&Engr E Executive 000955 Hydrologist 1 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 T Temporary C Classified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 10 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110188584 0 Olson,Michael C R29 Natural Resources Dept R291024 L&M Mine Waste Characterizatio E Executive 008758 Proj Analyst R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 L Limited U Unclassified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108089982 0 Olson,Nathan W R29 Natural Resources Dept R292120 ECO Waters R1 Southern Staff E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019853856 0 Olson,Paul C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293201 FOR R2 Staff E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1980 6/8/1981 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072207531 0 Olson,Tammy S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293255 FOR R2 Two Harbors Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1993 6/30/1993 7/1/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099009207 0 Olson,Trent A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435D PAT R3D Rochester Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29QW Lanesboro 55949 S Seasonal C Classified 9/20/1995 7/28/1997 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108868914 0 Olson,Trevor Damon R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H3 PAT-R1 Itasca Resources E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/21/2005 6/21/2005 7/30/2008 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00108386784 0 Olszewski,Stacey Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R29E770 (I)Eco Res Cty Bio Staff E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R2925 St Paul - Ecological Resources 55155-4025 L Limited U Unclassified 11/8/2004 4/17/2008 4/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102681315 0 Ontiveros,Sonia D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P722 OMB-Accounts Payable E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008901585 1 Opdahl,Dennis G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D432 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Staff E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin R29NW Dundee 56131 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1973 4/11/1977 11/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020014731 0 Opsahl,Ross M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297740 Enforcement-Safety Training E Executive 003185 NR Spec 3 (Co Reg Trg Off) R298E U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1983 7/27/1983 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112452516 0 Osborne,Barry Graham R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942U1 PAT-R2 Crow Wing Asst E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KA Parks - Crow Wing 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/2010 5/21/2010 5/21/2010 F Full-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099873873 0 Osborne,Shane M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297103 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 3 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R294X U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1997 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 27.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00020466765 0 Oschwald,Joseph M R29 Natural Resources Dept R292201 EcoWaters R2 RM Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1987 8/19/1987 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00056749869 0 O'Shea,Daniel T R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B2 ECO Waters Stream Habitat E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1990 8/4/1997 7/13/2000 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099478467 0 Osmundson,Cynthia L R29 Natural Resources Dept R296741 F&W Populations Program E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1996 10/7/1996 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045315369 0 Ostermann,Linda G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D401 WL-R4 Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 10/21/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00052488810 0 Osufsen Nistler,Kristin J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F115 Fish-R1 Bemidji Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 E Emergency C Classified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 4/22/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00052488810 1 Osufsen Nistler,Kristin J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F114 Fish-R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29DK Parks - Big Bog Rec Area 56685 S Seasonal C Classified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112458456 0 Othoudt,Aaron R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R3 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00001882881 0 Otterson,Peder H R29 Natural Resources Dept R292705 Waters Land Use Prog E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1976 6/14/1976 2/24/1993 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112261545 0 Otterson,Stefanie R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947E0 PAT-CO-Outreach Program E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00059669874 0 Otteson,Caroline R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R3 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/15/1991 5/15/1991 5/15/1991 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00034256178 0 Otto,Carolyn J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R3 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/2/1988 5/2/1988 5/2/1988 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105930792 0 Otto,Moriah Colleen R29 Natural Resources Dept R293123 FOR R1 Warroad Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29DD Warroad 56763 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2002 9/15/2008 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023232330 0 Otto,Paul A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R0 PAT-R4 Sibley E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1975 4/15/1975 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00102176514 1 Ouren,Jan C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927J1 ECO Waters Water&AqPlantPermit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 11/29/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102375900 0 Ouren,Paul R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H271 Mgt Res Reg 2 Infrastructure E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2000 4/24/2000 4/24/2000 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00031770486 0 Ouren,Stephanie J R29 Natural Resources Dept R291037 L&M Survey Support E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1988 4/26/1989 2/14/2007 F Full-Time 7 69 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099546579 0 Ouska,Kathleen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H701 Mgt Res Section Heads E Executive 003813 NR Section Manager R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 4/19/2007 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099104544 0 Owens,Leland V R29 Natural Resources Dept R297740 Enforcement-Safety Training E Executive 003185 NR Spec 3 (Co Reg Trg Off) R29LU Little Falls Camp Ripley 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107988804 0 Ozanich,Denise E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N2 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2004 5/26/2004 5/18/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.7 206 Clerical Yes
00113036517 0 Packer,Ronald G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107383320 0 Padjen,Frank G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U3 PAT-R3 Forestville Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2003 5/19/2004 5/19/2004 I Intermittent 3 56 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00022921371 0 Pagel,Linda M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P420 OMB Reg 4 Business Services E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1972 5/30/1972 9/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00100039104 0 Painovich,Garrett N R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F310 Fish-R3 Hinckley Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JW Hinckley 55037 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1997 5/1/2003 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102893769 0 Pakosz,Thor R29 Natural Resources Dept R293246 FOR R2 Tower Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2000 1/14/2002 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108852183 0 Palesh,Brandon C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D148 WL-R1 Res Bemidji Paper E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099195228 0 Palm,Mark K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D121 WL-R1 Detroit Lakes Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 S Seasonal C Classified 5/4/1996 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.81 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100698741 0 Palmer,Cory J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297400 Enforcement-Reg 4 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R294S U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 7/26/2006 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00008471529 0 Palmquist,David J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y2 PAT-R3 Whitewater Staff E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1974 5/31/1975 9/27/1978 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107024049 0 Palvere,Chris R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F230 Fish-R2 Lk Superior Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29EW Duluth 55804 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/2003 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00051917481 0 Pantsar,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293246 FOR R2 Tower Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29EQ Cook 55723 S Seasonal C Classified 3/15/1990 4/7/1998 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00051917481 2 Pantsar,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942D2 PAT-R2 Bear Head Lake Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FV Parks - Bear Head Lake 55731 S Seasonal C Classified 3/15/1990 4/7/1998 6/1/1999 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00013646754 1 Papesh,Mark R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D123 WL-R1 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 4/27/1992 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100884861 0 Parenteau,Michael L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H77C Mgt Res-FAC-Architectual Des E Executive 000028 Architect 1 R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 8/23/2000 F Full-Time 14G 16 11 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112985136 0 Parker,Keith C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M300 Reg Ops-Region 3 E Executive 003798 NR Regional Director R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101938320 0 Parks,Stacy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G3 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 9/5/1999 8/16/2001 9/11/2001 I Intermittent 3 58 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112484295 0 Parnes,Jennifer Ida Fust R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Z3 PAT-R4 Nerstrand Big WoodStaff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RK Parks - Nerstrand Woods 55053 S Seasonal C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00105731505 0 Paron,Dean G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F310 Fish-R3 Hinckley Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29JW Hinckley 55037 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004378077 0 Parsons,Bradford G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F300 Fish-R3 E Executive 003736 NR Regional Manager - Fisherie R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1986 8/11/1986 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 35.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107932275 0 Parthun,Paul T R29 Natural Resources Dept R297104 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 4 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R299V U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00113065821 0 Pascal,Eric R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X714 F&W License Reg/Title Staff E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111074535 0 Pascal,Shana K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C2 ECO Waters Groundwater Atlas E Executive 000604 Research Analyst R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 6/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105523110 0 Pasket,Heather M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X714 F&W License Reg/Title Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101394612 0 Pasket,Jason M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X714 F&W License Reg/Title Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 3/28/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00010051074 0 Pastika,Joseph T R29 Natural Resources Dept R291090 L&M Engineering & Development E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1984 3/12/1984 7/10/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099103455 0 Patten,Michelle K R29 Natural Resources Dept R297740 Enforcement-Safety Training E Executive 003185 NR Spec 3 (Co Reg Trg Off) R298C U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099870705 0 Patten,Randall P R29 Natural Resources Dept R297207 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 7 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R297E U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1997 2/14/2001 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00071702334 0 Paulisich,Paul E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 5/13/1993 5/13/1993 7/1/1994 P Part-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical Yes
00111801591 0 Paulsen,Ivan L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F132 Fish-R1 Walker Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CZ Walker 56484 T Temporary C Classified 4/17/2009 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008975637 0 Paulson,Gaylord P R29 Natural Resources Dept R293733 FOR Timber Section E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1981 1/5/1981 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102678345 0 Paulson,Holly S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HB PAT-R1 Itasca Camping E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 5/9/2001 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.41 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00102708936 0 Paulson,Kirk J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435C PAT R3C Sauk Rapids Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 4/18/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00031347657 0 Paulson,Mark S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F233 Fish-R2 Fr River Hatch Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29HK Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1987 5/19/1987 10/25/1989 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102913173 0 Paulson,Peter K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H730 Mgt Res - Facilities E Executive 002389 Architectural Supervisor R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 5/8/2002 F Full-Time 16E 26 11 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019944936 0 Pauly,David C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D310 WL-R3 Cambridge E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1980 12/12/1983 8/2/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101982672 0 Pauly,Jeffrey D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H740 Mgt Res Regional LAN E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 2/7/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102203640 0 Paurus,Jonathan A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297103 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 3 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298I U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00113064633 0 Pawlenty,Jacqueline M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003714975 0 Payton,Gregory D R29 Natural Resources Dept R297200 Enforcement-Reg 2 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R29HA Eveleth 55734-9664 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1983 7/27/1983 6/2/2004 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00102435300 0 Pearson,Donald A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F129 Fish-R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CR Park Rapids 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/10/2000 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099940995 0 Pearson,Lisa Anne R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D1 ECO Waters Water Monitoring E Executive 002174 Hydrologist Supervisor R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 4/2/1998 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110730906 0 Pearson,Scott R R29 Natural Resources Dept R292744 Waters Tech Analysis/Spec Proj E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110730906 1 Pearson,Scott R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C2 ECO Waters Groundwater Atlas E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 1/14/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109471824 0 Pedersen,Theodore D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D1 ECO Waters Water Monitoring E Executive 000286 Engineering Aide R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 S Seasonal C Classified 4/17/2006 4/21/2008 6/19/2008 P Part-Time 7 60 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.63 207 Technical Yes
00113079681 0 Pederson,Alexander John R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F126 Fish-R1 Glenwood Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 E Emergency C Classified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113079780 0 Pederson,Erik Edward R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F126 Fish-R1 Glenwood Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 E Emergency C Classified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00112591413 0 Pekarek,Marcel R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435C PAT R3C Sauk Rapids Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 S Seasonal C Classified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102444111 0 Pelham,Mark E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F322 Fish-R3 Montrose Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29LH Montrose 55363 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111102750 0 Pelkey,Mark E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425E PAT R2 Gilbert Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29IU Gilbert 55741 S Seasonal C Classified 4/25/2008 4/18/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00054747198 0 Pellinen,Brent M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H743 Mgt Res MIS Applications E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 11/17/2003 11/16/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105948513 0 Pellinen,Jack C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942D2 PAT-R2 Bear Head Lake Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FV Parks - Bear Head Lake 55731 S Seasonal C Classified 6/7/2002 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00101895156 0 Pellinen,Pete S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 8/25/1999 5/25/2002 5/25/2002 P Part-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical Yes
00039364182 0 Peloquin,Michael L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292201 EcoWaters R2 RM Staff E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1987 12/8/1988 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.86 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00005740614 0 Peltier,Michael E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293354 FOR R3 Cambridge Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29LS Zimmerman 55398 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1981 5/20/1981 5/20/1981 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00048268143 0 Pelto,Dianne M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942M3 PAT-R2 Judge CR Magney Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GA Parks - Judge Magney 55604-2150 S Seasonal C Classified 6/18/1981 6/18/1981 7/10/1981 F Full-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00048268143 1 Pelto,Dianne M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942M3 PAT-R2 Judge CR Magney Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GA Parks - Judge Magney 55604-2150 S Seasonal C Classified 6/18/1981 6/18/1981 7/10/1981 I Intermittent 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.05 203 Service No
00111059091 0 Pelto,Eric D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947E0 PAT-CO-Outreach Program E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 S Seasonal C Classified 5/1/2008 5/29/2009 5/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111059091 1 Pelto,Eric D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947E0 PAT-CO-Outreach Program E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 L Limited U Unclassified 5/1/2008 5/25/2009 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015532803 1 Pengelly,Scott L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N700 OCO-Section Heads E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 L Limited U Unclassified 5/30/1989 5/30/1989 4/16/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.13 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00057474747 0 Penning,William L R29 Natural Resources Dept R296741 F&W Populations Program E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00040411602 0 Peno,Jean K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F311 Fish-R3 Hinckley Paper E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29JW Hinckley 55037 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 10/6/1993 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.7 206 Clerical No
00000297792 0 Pereira,Donald L R29 Natural Resources Dept R296720 F&W Policy E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00060319116 0 Perleberg,Donna J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B1 ECO Waters Lakes & Rivers E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1991 6/5/1991 1/20/1999 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034319835 0 Perleberg,Robert L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293716 FOR Protection Air Ops Staff E Executive 003624 NR Air Tactical Group Coord R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 S Seasonal C Classified 4/28/1980 4/28/1980 3/24/2004 P Part-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00034319835 1 Perleberg,Robert L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293716 FOR Protection Air Ops Staff E Executive 003624 NR Air Tactical Group Coord R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1980 4/28/1980 3/24/2004 I Intermittent 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical Yes
00110560824 0 Peroni,Patti Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/19/2007 9/25/2007 9/25/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00039439422 0 Perreault,Craig R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H744 Mgt Res MIS Regional GIS E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1985 4/17/1985 9/26/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111052953 0 Perrington,Joel B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293731 FOR Mgt FIA Image Analys Staff E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 11/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077876865 0 Perron,Dan M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297210 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 10 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295L U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1994 6/21/1994 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009891387 0 Perry,Barbara A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292320 ECO Waters R3 Southern Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1985 4/15/1987 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106363422 0 Perry,Ethan F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29EV Duluth 55803 L Limited U Unclassified 5/28/2003 8/5/2004 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110311938 0 Perry,Kenneth R R29 Natural Resources Dept R292220 ECO Waters R2 Western Staff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2007 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.65 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00041759586 0 Perry,Pamela S R29 Natural Resources Dept R292220 ECO Waters R2 Western Staff E Executive 003773 NR Supv Eco Svcs R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1982 7/14/1982 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113135517 0 Perry,Samantha Jo R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Y2 PAT-R2 Savanna Portage Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KP Parks - Savanna Portage 55760 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/2011 5/21/2011 5/21/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106184925 0 Pershern,Dennis R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425E PAT R2 Gilbert Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29IU Gilbert 55741 S Seasonal C Classified 9/27/2002 9/27/2002 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 2 86 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112540329 0 Persico,Jessie JoAnna R29 Natural Resources Dept R29E799 (I)Eco Res Paper E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R2925 St Paul - Ecological Resources 55155-4025 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical No
00024273414 1 Persons,Robin L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74C Mgt Res MIS Networks User Supp E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1982 12/22/1982 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027225891 0 Persons,Steven E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F226 Fish-R2 Grand Marais E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29HM Grand Marais 55604 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1978 2/7/1979 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00040684149 0 Peters,Dorothy R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G4 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 3 E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1966 6/23/1966 4/2/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102471435 1 Peters,Kristel A R29 Natural Resources Dept R294701 PAT-CO-Admin Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2000 4/16/2005 10/13/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00107046324 0 Peters,Sallie J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943P3 PAT-R3 Wild River Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KC Parks - Wild River 55012-7519 S Seasonal C Classified 5/23/2003 5/23/2003 5/23/2003 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00109476873 0 Petersen,John H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943G2 PAT-R3 Father Hennepin Staff E Executive 002640 NR Tech (Parks) R29KN Parks - Father Hennepin 56342 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 11/5/2008 P Part-Time 7 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00013305105 0 Petersen,Lawrence G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D220 WL-R2 Int'l Falls E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1984 7/13/1987 7/31/1992 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049968666 0 Petersen,Todd A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C2 ECO Waters Groundwater Atlas E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 1/26/1995 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112590819 0 Peterson,Aaron Van R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HB PAT-R1 Itasca Camping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 11/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00102102858 0 Peterson,Alan Ervin R29 Natural Resources Dept R297102 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 2 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R291B U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00034790283 0 Peterson,Bonnie A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293710 FOR Protection Helicopter Ops E Executive 003446 NR Forestry Wldfire Dispatcher R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1976 5/10/1976 9/18/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112651011 0 Peterson,Brandy Catherine R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N040 OCO - Creative Services E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 T Temporary C Classified 8/27/2010 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 P Part-Time 7 66 14 16.7 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00065766789 1 Peterson,Daniel R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425D PAT T&W R2D Moose Lake Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29JH Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1992 9/21/1994 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112373415 0 Peterson,Dawnelle R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111086118 0 Peterson,Diane Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941K2 PAT-R1 Lake Bronson Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29BI Parks - Lake Bronson 56734 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00008777142 0 Peterson,Dirk L R29 Natural Resources Dept R296700 F&W Director Staff E Executive 003836 NR Prog Manager R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1978 7/5/1979 3/8/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 45.19 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111221946 0 Peterson,Donald G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943G2 PAT-R3 Father Hennepin Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KN Parks - Father Hennepin 56342 S Seasonal C Classified 5/29/2008 5/29/2008 5/29/2008 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00083822112 0 Peterson,Jason A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X1 PAT-R2 Tettegouche Asst E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1995 4/15/2005 5/2/2007 P Part-Time 16E 14 11 22.45 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00084018132 1 Peterson,Jason H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H77C Mgt Res-FAC-Architectual Des E Executive 003526 Landscape Architect Senior R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 5/31/1995 3/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 11 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099122661 1 Peterson,Jason R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297300 Enforcement-Reg 3 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1996 1/27/1999 4/16/2008 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00012947319 0 Peterson,Jeffery A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944K2 PAT-R4 Lac Qui Parle Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29PA Parks - Lac Qui Parle 56295 S Seasonal C Classified 5/17/1989 5/17/1989 5/17/1989 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00012947319 1 Peterson,Jeffery A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944K1 PAT-R4 Lac Qui Parle Asst E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29PA Parks - Lac Qui Parle 56295 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/1989 5/17/1989 5/17/1989 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00112467366 0 Peterson,Jessica Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941E2 PAT-R1 Glacial Lakes Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BX Parks - Glacial Lakes 56381 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00013147002 0 Peterson,Kevin E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F223 Fish-R2 Int'l Falls E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29HS International Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1977 6/17/1977 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00046365363 0 Peterson,Larry G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947B1 PAT-CO-Research Plan & Eval E Executive 003813 NR Section Manager R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 8/1/2002 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00026524872 0 Peterson,Lee A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F340 Fish-R3 Peterson Hatchery E Executive 003774 NR Supv Fish Hatchery R29QC Altura 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099983466 0 Peterson,Lindsey A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292301 EcoWaters R3 RM Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 8/7/2001 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112431528 0 Peterson,Louis Keith R29 Natural Resources Dept R294102 PAT-NWRegion-StrategicPrograms E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 T Temporary C Classified 5/12/2010 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110391732 0 Peterson,Lucas W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944K2 PAT-R4 Lac Qui Parle Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29PA Parks - Lac Qui Parle 56295 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2007 6/2/2009 5/3/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00008801100 0 Peterson,Paul W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293202 FOR R2 Asst Reg Supv E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1974 5/12/1975 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00015603291 0 Peterson,Richard F R29 Natural Resources Dept R293701 FOR Administration E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R29QI Faribault 55021-1843 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1983 1/10/1983 12/29/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105046920 0 Peterson,Ruth E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Y2 PAT-R4 Myre Big Island Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RA Parks - Myre Big Island 56007 S Seasonal C Classified 5/10/2001 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 P Part-Time 3 56 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00111092751 0 Peterson,Shane M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D130 WL-R1 Karlstad Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CK Karlstad 56732 S Seasonal C Classified 4/9/2008 4/17/2009 7/26/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00110316789 0 Peterson,Stephen Thomas R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/20/2007 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00018512010 1 Peterson,Thomas L R29 Natural Resources Dept R294240 PAT-NE Region-District 4 E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1975 10/18/1995 1/10/1997 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109538352 1 Peterson,Wesley L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F112 Fish-R1 Baudette Paper E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29AJ Baudette - Fish & Wildlife 56623-2804 S Seasonal C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00074886273 1 Pfeifer,Sharon L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292740 EcoWaters Strategic Info Serv E Executive 000196 NR Manager R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1993 11/18/1996 7/27/2007 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102517668 0 Pfeifer,Tanner J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Y2 PAT-R2 Savanna Portage Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KP Parks - Savanna Portage 55760 S Seasonal C Classified 5/31/2000 5/31/2000 9/5/2000 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00076196637 0 Pfingsten,Thomas H R29 Natural Resources Dept R297730 Enforcement-Air Support E Executive 001868 NR Spec 4 (Co Pilot) R297T U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1994 12/17/2003 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 11 8 31.11 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101547765 0 Pharis,Kelly Lynch R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A2 ECO Waters County Bio Animals E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1999 7/27/2004 8/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101740023 1 Pharis,Timothy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D338 WL-R3 Vermillion River Complex E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29TS Vermillion River WMA 55068 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 1/30/2002 5/26/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109933560 0 Phelps,Lynn G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N020 OCO- Volunteer Magazine E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2006 10/3/2006 5/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109583397 0 Phelps,Paula L Frank R29 Natural Resources Dept R296744 (I)F&W Pathology Lab Staff E Executive 001478 Bacteriologist 2 R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/16/2007 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109583397 1 Phelps,Paula L Frank R29 Natural Resources Dept R296742 F&W Program-Fisheries E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 L Limited U Unclassified 5/22/2006 5/16/2007 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070339005 0 Phelps,Tina M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29371A FOR MIFC Smokes E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29HN Hibbing 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 3/17/1993 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00001642707 0 Phillips,Sylvester O R29 Natural Resources Dept R293700 FOR Section Heads E Executive 002983 NR Forestry Section Mgr R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 2/9/1994 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050230224 0 Pichelmann,Lois D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P321 OMB Reg3 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1990 1/22/1990 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102668643 0 Picht,Edward Earl R29 Natural Resources Dept R297415 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 15 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298S U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112369356 0 Pieper,Charles H R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/2010 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101440251 1 Piepgras,Stephen A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D325 WL-R3 Mille Lacs E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29LK Onamia 56359 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 10/1/2000 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00089010504 0 Pierce,Ann M R29 Natural Resources Dept R292730 EcoWaters Ecosystem Mgt & Prot E Executive 003769 NR Prog Supv Sr Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1995 8/2/1995 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020152440 0 Pierce,Lynn A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P714 OMB-Financial Reporting E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 10/26/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004966038 0 Pierce,Rodney B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29672A Fish - HD & Implementation E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 6/11/1986 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015994440 0 Pierzina,Douglas L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F419 Fish-R4 Ortonville Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29NM Ortonville 56278 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1987 8/19/1987 8/19/1987 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099287892 0 Pietruszewski,Donovan G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D128 WL-R1 Karlstad E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29CK Karlstad 56732 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1996 6/26/1996 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112526370 0 Piontek,Robert John R29 Natural Resources Dept R294423 PAT-R4 Sakatah Lake Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RR Parks - Sakatah Lake 56096 S Seasonal C Classified 6/5/2010 6/5/2010 6/5/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00005868720 0 Piotrowski,Robert W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q0 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1978 6/21/1982 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00000515889 1 Pippo,Philip F R29 Natural Resources Dept R291010 L&M Admin Supvs/Staff E Executive 002922 NR Business Manager R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1977 1/17/1977 9/21/2001 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00013293621 1 Pirri-Rechtzigel,Joan C R29 Natural Resources Dept R297300 Enforcement-Reg 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1979 6/28/1979 3/2/1988 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004402035 0 Pisarek,Brian K R29 Natural Resources Dept R293232 FOR R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1980 3/9/1981 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099083556 0 Pitt,Debora A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 002979 NR Forestry Asst Supv R29LQ Willow River 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015936129 0 Pittman,Bruce J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F425 Fish-R4 Waterville Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29NP Waterville 56096 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1977 10/31/1977 4/26/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107790309 0 Plautz,Tricia L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297103 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 3 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R297F U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 28.71 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109536669 0 Pletta,Madeline E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B2 ECO Waters Stream Habitat E Executive 000190 NR Tech R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 T Temporary C Classified 5/8/2006 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 61 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110795850 0 Plovnick,Daniel V R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D2 ECO WatersStreamFlowMonitoring E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112462812 0 Plzak,Melinda Diane R29 Natural Resources Dept R291073 L&M Regional Ops -Gr Rapids E Executive 002856 Realty Specialist R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101579247 0 Pohjonen,Jill M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927K1 ECO Waters Land Use E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1999 1/12/2005 9/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108250263 0 Pointer,James R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T4 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Admin E Executive 001634 Interpretive Naturalist Supv 2 R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 9/27/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00034056594 0 Pojar,Paul E R29 Natural Resources Dept R291010 L&M Admin Supvs/Staff E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1972 5/30/1972 8/11/1981 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00105380649 0 Poliwoda,Kiersten N R29 Natural Resources Dept R296712 F&W Budget Administration E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2001 7/17/2006 12/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107871192 1 Polkow,Dustin D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H272 Mgt Res Reg 2 - Facilities E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2004 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109637847 0 Pollack,Nicholas R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T3 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 S Seasonal C Classified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00076902210 0 Pollard,Matthew T R29 Natural Resources Dept R293222 FOR R2 Deer River Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29ID Northome 56661 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1994 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064337526 1 Pollock,Daryl G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/1/1992 9/12/1992 10/5/1998 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00064337526 2 Pollock,Daryl G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/1/1992 9/12/1992 10/5/1998 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.09 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00004026627 0 Polomis,Taylor J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F319 Fish-R3 Metro West Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29TU Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1986 8/18/1986 5/25/1988 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113165019 0 Pomeranz,Lorrie Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 E Emergency C Classified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026893845 0 Pommerening,Lowell R R29 Natural Resources Dept R291032 L & M Survey Staff/Supv E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal R29AB Bemidji DOT 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1974 4/12/1976 6/6/2006 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00010186308 1 Popelka,Scott A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425E PAT R2 Gilbert Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29IU Gilbert 55741 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1988 12/19/1990 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108789516 0 Popesh,Frank Edward R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T2 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00102098205 0 Popesh,Jody L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942D1 PAT-R2 Bear Head Lake Asst E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29FV Parks - Bear Head Lake 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1999 6/7/2002 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108107802 0 Popesh,Katherine T R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T2 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 6/29/2005 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00000616671 0 Popp,Walter A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292320 ECO Waters R3 Southern Staff E Executive 003765 NR Prog Supv Eco Svcs R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1984 4/18/1984 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112369455 0 Popsun,Thomas James R29 Natural Resources Dept R292311 ECO Waters R3 SNA Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 S Seasonal C Classified 4/19/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112465485 0 Porter,Dean William R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 5/27/2010 5/27/2010 5/27/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111188088 0 Poser,Thomas Alan R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943E2 PAT-R3 Chas Lindberg Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KR Parks - Charles Lindbergh 56345 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2008 6/9/2009 6/9/2009 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00101280168 0 Posner,Randy William R29 Natural Resources Dept R297209 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 9 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296D U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105051276 0 Poss,Amy R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943V3 PAT-R3 Frontenac Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RG Parks - Frontenac 55026 S Seasonal C Classified 5/18/2001 5/18/2001 9/24/2003 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00011427768 0 Potocnik,Bob R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927W3 ECO Waters Info Technology E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1979 8/15/1979 4/18/2001 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00019556460 0 Potter,Gwen E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T4 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Admin E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1978 5/19/1980 9/19/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039331710 0 Potter,Janelle E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X716 F&W License Counter E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1976 10/20/1983 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034793847 1 Potter,Ronald L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947A0 PAT-CO-Leadership Team E Executive 003836 NR Prog Manager R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1975 7/1/1977 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.55 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102485988 0 Pouliot,Christopher L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74D Mgt Res MIS GIS Data E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 10/15/2001 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110370546 0 Powers,Melissa E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293726 FOR Mgt FIA Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113082255 0 Powers,Therese L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042888087 0 Prachar,Randy E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D140 WL-R1 Thief Lake E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29CN Thief Lake WMA 56737 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1988 11/28/1988 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110023353 0 Prahl,Andre E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P701 OMB Section Heads E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.28 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00020050767 0 Prahl,Kristie L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293707 FOR Protection Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019709316 0 Pratt,William J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293705 FOR Admin FIS Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1975 9/15/1975 3/28/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102499551 0 Prazak,Daniel J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293235 FOR R2 Hibbing Asst E Executive 002979 NR Forestry Asst Supv R29HN Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 9/5/2001 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113102352 0 Prehn,Benjamin Kimber R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 T Temporary C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00106291944 0 Preisinger,Ellen Celia R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P421 OMB Reg4 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 6/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112284513 0 Prestine,Michael R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H730 Mgt Res - Facilities E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100093554 0 Preus,Laura E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P700 OMB Asst Admin E Executive 003813 NR Section Manager R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 37.86 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101064447 0 Preuss,David W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415A PAT R1A Nevis Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29CC Nevis 56467 S Seasonal C Classified 9/2/1998 9/6/2000 9/6/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00053019450 0 Preussner,Debra G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943V3 PAT-R3 Frontenac Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RG Parks - Frontenac 55026 S Seasonal C Classified 5/18/1990 5/18/1990 5/18/1990 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00109505880 0 Priem,Violet R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/25/2006 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.5 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100620531 0 Pril,Vuthy R29 Natural Resources Dept R297314 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 14 E Executive 003660 NR Spec 3 (Co-Commty Liaison) R293W U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 2/2/2000 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101606670 0 Prince,Connie K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X2 PAT-R2 Tettegouche Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 S Seasonal C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00021911274 0 Privette,Charles D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293736 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29LQ Willow River 55795 S Seasonal C Classified 4/12/1973 4/6/1981 3/22/2002 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00100698642 0 Prodzinski,Kevin L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297318 Enforcement-Reg 3-Dist 18 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R297N U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 10/14/1998 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110386881 0 Prokosch,Christopher G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943P3 PAT-R3 Wild River Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KC Parks - Wild River 55012-7519 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/2007 5/19/2007 5/19/2007 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00077919336 0 Proulx,Nicholas A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292310 ECO Waters R3 ARM Staff E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1994 3/8/1999 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062684523 0 Provost,Jodie L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D20A WL-R2 Asst Reg Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1991 11/6/1991 3/2/1994 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042858090 0 Provost,Thomas A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297200 Enforcement-Reg 2 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1985 10/28/1991 7/8/1998 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112754961 0 Przybylski,Dennis R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425E PAT R2 Gilbert Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29IU Gilbert 55741 S Seasonal C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111515976 0 Pulak,James J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425F PAT-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 S Seasonal C Classified 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110121066 0 Pulford,Robert B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293706 FOR SFRMP E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106938513 0 Pulscher,David J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D124 WL-R1 Fergus Falls Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 S Seasonal C Classified 4/23/2003 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108871191 0 Punke,Aaron T R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2005 6/19/2005 6/19/2005 I Intermittent 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099049302 0 Purman,Paul R29 Natural Resources Dept R294302 PAT-Cent Reg-StrategicPrograms E Executive 003760 NR Spec Sr Trails & Waterways R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1996 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042566040 0 Quady,Robert A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293354 FOR R3 Cambridge Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29LS Zimmerman 55398 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1979 2/19/1980 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013720113 0 Quandt,Tyler L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297318 Enforcement-Reg 3-Dist 18 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1989 10/28/1991 10/28/1991 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00052416540 0 Quesada,Carolyn G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944N2 PAT-R4 Minneopa Staff 1 E Executive 003626 Office Specialist R29OL Parks - Minneopa 56001-5929 S Seasonal C Classified 5/2/1990 5/2/1990 5/2/1990 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00012941082 0 Quincer,Timothy M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D20A WL-R2 Asst Reg Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1989 1/18/1989 11/30/1998 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028171539 2 Quinn,Debra L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297740 Enforcement-Safety Training E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29LU Little Falls Camp Ripley 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1988 9/26/1988 11/8/1989 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100979901 0 Quinn,Edward M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947C0 PAT-CO-Recreation System Mgmt E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 8/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113154525 0 Quittschreiber,Kyle R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941N3 PAT-R1 Maplewood Asst Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BT Parks - Maplewood 56572 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106230168 0 Rabasco,Robert M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D132 WL-R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29CQ Park Rapids 56470-1312 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042499809 0 Rabe,Ronald A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293117 FOR R1 Blackduck E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29AW Blackduck 56630-9302 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1980 3/17/1980 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113082156 0 Race,Lorraine C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111152547 0 Racelo,Jade M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943K3 PAT-R3 Mille LacsKathioStaff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KU Parks - Mille Lacs Kathio 56359-9534 S Seasonal C Classified 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099016236 0 Rack,James W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293731 FOR Mgt FIA Image Analys Staff E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1995 10/16/1995 11/12/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109546272 0 Rackow,Kenneth Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y3 PAT-R3 Whitewater Seasonal E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 S Seasonal C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00100631817 0 Raddatz,Randy R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X4 PAT-R2TettegoucheMaintenance E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 S Seasonal C Classified 4/1/1998 6/18/2007 6/11/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00029971953 0 Radde,Glenn L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927W3 ECO Waters Info Technology E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1977 3/12/1984 11/12/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110388168 0 Radel,Apryl Mae R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H1 PAT-R1 Itasca Asst E Executive 001742 NR Parks Specialist R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 T Temporary C Classified 5/20/2007 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060858369 0 Radimecky,Linda C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q2 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 1 E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1991 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017126505 0 Radmanovich,Joseph T R29 Natural Resources Dept R293709 FOR Protection Inv Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 2/22/1995 10/30/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00005738832 1 Radomski,Paul J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B1 ECO Waters Lakes & Rivers E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 8/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100626174 0 Radtke,Alfred L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944D2 PAT-R4 Big Stone Lake Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OX Parks - Big Stone Lake 56278-9708 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1998 3/26/1998 3/26/1998 I Intermittent 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111739617 0 Rahkola,John F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T2 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008848719 0 Railson,Steven G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942R0 PAT-R2 Scenic E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29FC Parks - Scenic 56628 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1987 4/27/1987 8/30/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101670030 0 Rairdon,Melissa Kay R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H8 PAT-R1 Itasca Gift Shops E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/29/1999 5/26/2001 5/26/2004 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical No
00105426387 0 Rakes,Clayton M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293251 FOR R2 Cloquet Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29EO Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2001 9/5/2001 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105802983 0 Ramey,Richard E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/10/2002 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030681090 1 Ramon,Richard C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F104 Fish-Reg 1 Asst Supv Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1978 4/22/1978 6/24/1998 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00005927823 0 Ramsden,Donald W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D332 WL-R3 SE Ops Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29QE Altura 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1986 5/27/1986 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043960059 0 Ramsell,Rodney E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F316 Fish-R3 Metro East Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1985 4/16/1986 11/17/1989 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053626023 1 Randall,Kelly NG R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927W3 ECO Waters Info Technology E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/1990 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104997717 0 Rasmussen,Carol J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 S Seasonal C Classified 4/22/2001 4/22/2001 4/22/2001 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00052417431 0 Rasmussen,Paul R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944F2 PAT-R4 Camden Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OO Parks - Camden 56157-9719 S Seasonal C Classified 5/1/1990 5/1/1990 5/1/1990 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00052417431 1 Rasmussen,Paul R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944F2 PAT-R4 Camden Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OO Parks - Camden 56157-9719 S Seasonal C Classified 5/1/1990 5/1/1990 5/1/1990 I Intermittent 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service No
00100394910 0 Rasmussen,Rebecca L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T3 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 S Seasonal C Classified 12/17/1997 12/17/1997 12/17/1997 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.35 203 Service Yes
00111213432 0 Rastedt,Deanna Jean R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941F2 PAT-R1 Glendalough Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29DF Parks - Glendalough 56515 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111213432 1 Rastedt,Deanna Jean R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941F2 PAT-R1 Glendalough Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29DF Parks - Glendalough 56515 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 5/19/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00064901529 0 Rau,Ann-Mary R29 Natural Resources Dept R291010 L&M Admin Supvs/Staff E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1992 1/25/1993 6/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019458450 0 Rau,Douglas E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293366 FOR R3 Rochester E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1979 6/15/1979 1/25/2001 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009654678 0 Rau,Suellen T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N700 OCO-Section Heads E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1982 6/28/1982 11/25/1991 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105023853 0 Raue,Diane M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HC PAT-R1 Itasca DL Housekeeping E Executive 002901 NR Douglas Lodge Custodial Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 4/30/2001 5/30/2007 5/28/2008 P Part-Time 3 52 15 12.69 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00055312389 0 Rave,David P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D147 WL-R1 Res Bemidji Staff E Executive 003757 NR Spec Sr WL Research R29AH Bemidji F&W Research 56601-2305 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1990 8/20/1990 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110410344 0 Raveill,Brittany J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943G2 PAT-R3 Father Hennepin Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KN Parks - Father Hennepin 56342 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2007 5/26/2007 5/1/2008 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00107942868 0 Rebarich,William V R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425E PAT R2 Gilbert Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29IU Gilbert 55741 S Seasonal C Classified 4/28/2004 6/23/2006 6/23/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 13 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00020124225 0 Reber,Nancy F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D332 WL-R3 SE Ops Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1974 4/16/1975 2/26/1992 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00002452329 0 Redelman,David B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293705 FOR Admin FIS Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1979 5/10/1979 11/18/2003 P Part-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111115026 0 Reed,Derek D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/22/2008 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00055867779 0 Reed,Jeffrey R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29672A Fish - HD & Implementation E Executive 003745 NR Spec Sr Fish Research R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101515887 0 Reed,Rian H R29 Natural Resources Dept R296754 F&W Lakes Mgt Coord E Executive 003748 NR Spec Sr Fisheries R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 8/26/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101515887 1 Reed,Rian H R29 Natural Resources Dept R292201 EcoWaters R2 RM Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109503306 0 Reem,Sheila Michelle R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D3 PAT-R1 Buffalo RiverAsstStaff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 S Seasonal C Classified 4/21/2006 9/10/2010 9/10/2010 I Intermittent 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113036715 0 Reese,Garrett M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00056793231 0 Reeves,Keith A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F244 Fish-R2 1837 Treaty Staff E Executive 003745 NR Spec Sr Fish Research R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1990 10/22/1990 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046680381 0 Reeves,Laurel D R29 Natural Resources Dept R292744 Waters Tech Analysis/Spec Proj E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1981 11/22/2011 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00001986039 0 Regenscheid,Diana H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D322 WL-R3 Shakopee E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29TT Shakopee-SouthwestMetroWldfOf 55379-5656 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1984 6/1/1989 12/13/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031762566 0 Reger,Martha J R29 Natural Resources Dept R294303 PAT-Central Reg-Operations E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1987 1/21/1987 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015857622 0 Regnier,Charles R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74B Mgt Res MIS Networks Cent Off E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1984 11/14/1984 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111216699 0 Reich,Lori Goulet R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HF PAT-R1 Itasca Accounting Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2008 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00028279350 0 Reich,Thomas C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H77B Mgt Res Fac Engineering Design E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1982 11/8/1982 5/9/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112471722 0 Reich,Zoe Alexandra R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/29/2010 5/29/2010 5/29/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109471032 0 Reiche,Rebecca A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F212 Fish-R2 Duluth Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29EW Duluth 55804 S Seasonal C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111889998 0 Reid,Christopher W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942P3 PAT-R2 Moose Lake Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29GI Parks - Moose Lake 55767 S Seasonal C Classified 5/22/2009 5/22/2009 5/22/2009 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.45 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109456677 0 Reinbold,Matthew L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293165 FOR R1 Detroit Lks Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 S Seasonal C Classified 3/27/2006 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109542609 0 Reindl,Dennis I R29 Natural Resources Dept R294420 PAT-R4 Sakatah Lake E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29RR Parks - Sakatah Lake 56096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2006 5/13/2006 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015612300 1 Reindl,Nicolas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R296741 F&W Populations Program E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1977 6/27/1977 5/2/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112319658 1 Reinke,Daniel R29 Natural Resources Dept R292311 ECO Waters R3 SNA Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 E Emergency C Classified 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112380840 0 Reisdorf,Joseph James R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F132 Fish-R1 Walker Staff E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29CZ Walker 56484 T Temporary C Classified 5/12/2010 4/11/2011 5/14/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112439052 0 Reiss,Rebecca Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109458261 0 Reiswig,Mary L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D138 WL-R1 Roseau Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29CU Roseau 56751-8057 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2006 4/7/2006 4/7/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109458261 1 Reiswig,Mary L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D141 WL-R1 Thief Lake Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29CN Thief Lake WMA 56737 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2006 4/7/2006 4/7/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00107787141 0 Reisz,Christine E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D129 WL-R1 Karlstad Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29CK Karlstad 56732 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 9/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110369061 0 Reiter,Timothy P R29 Natural Resources Dept R294413 PAT-R4 Rice Lake Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RX Parks - Rice Lake 55060 S Seasonal C Classified 5/18/2007 5/29/2011 5/29/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00026033040 0 Reitter,Barbara A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M110 Reg Ops-Region 1 Staff E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1979 4/15/1980 3/13/1991 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101280267 0 Reller,Richard Herbert R29 Natural Resources Dept R297312 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 12 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295D U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00034342011 0 Remer,Henry J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943K3 PAT-R3 Mille LacsKathioStaff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KU Parks - Mille Lacs Kathio 56359-9534 S Seasonal C Classified 5/5/1989 5/5/1989 5/5/1989 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00039405762 0 Remer,James E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943G2 PAT-R3 Father Hennepin Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KN Parks - Father Hennepin 56342 S Seasonal C Classified 5/4/1981 4/5/1982 4/16/1982 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00005419953 2 Renard,Paul A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D314 WL-R3 Carlos Avery Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29TN Forest Lk - CarlosAveryGameFrm 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1978 5/30/1978 3/21/2003 F Full-Time 7 65 13 26.39 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00004803678 0 Rendall,William Jacob R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927R1 ECO Waters Invasive Species E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1985 5/1/1985 12/27/1990 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009563697 0 Rengo,Jeffrey J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293246 FOR R2 Tower Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1989 1/18/1990 6/29/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107043453 0 Renk,Nathan R R29 Natural Resources Dept R292311 ECO Waters R3 SNA Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2003 6/18/2007 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102049200 1 Rethlake,Zack C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293354 FOR R3 Cambridge Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29TN Forest Lk - CarlosAveryGameFrm 55025 S Seasonal C Classified 10/27/1999 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 3 58 12 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112459446 0 Retzlaff,Brynne R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G3 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 2 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.45 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111547161 0 Reusch,Elizabeth A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293368 FOR R3 Rochester Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29QU Lewiston 55952 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2008 11/4/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111547755 0 Reusch,Zachary D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293232 FOR R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 001739 NR Forestry Specialist R29LF McGregor - Sandy Lake 55760 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2008 11/4/2008 11/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101280366 0 Rezac,Frank Joseph R29 Natural Resources Dept R297740 Enforcement-Safety Training E Executive 003185 NR Spec 3 (Co Reg Trg Off) R298N U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107956827 0 Rezanka,Richard L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292201 EcoWaters R2 RM Staff E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2004 5/5/2004 1/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112483206 0 Rhees,Suzanne Sutro R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947B1 PAT-CO-Research Plan & Eval E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107327583 0 Rhoades,Lisia K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942L3 PAT-R2 Banning Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KW Parks - Banning 55072 S Seasonal C Classified 5/23/2003 5/19/2008 6/19/2008 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00034501599 1 Rhode,Daniel F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D313 WL-R3 Carlos Avery E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29TO Forest Lk - Carlos AveryOffice 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1975 12/2/1975 1/20/2004 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110232540 0 Rice,Christopher John R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H77B Mgt Res Fac Engineering Design E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 1/27/2011 F Full-Time 7 69 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037844631 0 Rice,Joseph F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y3 PAT-R3 Whitewater Seasonal E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 S Seasonal C Classified 4/10/1979 4/26/1985 4/26/1985 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00102079395 0 Rice,Kristy Rose R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445A PAT R4A Spicer Staff E Executive 003758 NR Spec Trails and Waterways R29NG Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1999 8/29/2001 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112372821 0 Richards,Andrew James R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943L3 PAT-R3 Afton Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29TD Parks - Afton 55033 S Seasonal C Classified 4/22/2010 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110116611 0 Richards,Troy James R29 Natural Resources Dept R297103 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 3 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R299W U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00103137903 1 Richards,Victoria R29 Natural Resources Dept R291052 L&M Transactions E Executive 003613 Real Estate Technician R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2001 2/12/2001 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00053546526 0 Richardson,Bart C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H744 Mgt Res MIS Regional GIS E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1990 10/24/1992 5/16/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020557746 0 Richey,Wendy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297740 Enforcement-Safety Training E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29LU Little Falls Camp Ripley 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1979 5/15/1985 2/14/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023926320 0 Richter,Joseph G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927J1 ECO Waters Water&AqPlantPermit E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 2/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106112556 0 Riddle,Bruce B R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T2 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 000914 Mine Hoist & Maint Wrkr R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 7/27/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012235707 0 Riehle,Susan M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P221 OMB Reg2 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1985 2/19/1985 9/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112458654 0 Rigge,Adam R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942U3 PAT-R2 Crow Wing Paper E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KA Parks - Crow Wing 56401 S Seasonal C Classified 5/27/2010 5/27/2010 5/27/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00108286596 0 Rigwald,Robert R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H315 Mgt Res Reg 3-Ops & Equipment E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106955640 0 Rilea,Victoria S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293736 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29LQ Willow River 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2003 11/7/2005 9/25/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112359456 0 Ringstad,Reier R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00066481074 0 Risen,Cynthia L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Y2 PAT-R2 Savanna Portage Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KP Parks - Savanna Portage 55760 S Seasonal C Classified 6/24/1992 5/5/1993 4/23/1994 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00108246600 0 Rivers,Erika R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29VC00 Asst Comm - Operations E Executive 008387 Asst Commr NR Operations R2909 St Paul - AC-Ops 55155-4009 L Limited U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 2/14/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108246600 1 Rivers,Erika R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947B0 PAT-CO-Stragegic Management E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 2/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00070805988 0 Rivers,Patrick R29 Natural Resources Dept R296754 F&W Lakes Mgt Coord E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1993 3/2/1998 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111544488 1 Rivord,Jeremy S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C2 ECO Waters Groundwater Atlas E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111561813 0 Roark,Daniel T R29 Natural Resources Dept R291050 L&M Trans Legal Staff/Supv E Executive 000095 Attorney 1 R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 27.18 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00026691687 0 Roberts,Harry R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943V0 PAT-R3 Frontenac E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29RG Parks - Frontenac 55026 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1975 7/7/1975 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039377448 0 Roberts,Jesse F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D401 WL-R4 Staff E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 L Limited U Unclassified 4/30/1989 4/1/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108792585 0 Robertson,Carrie Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D2 ECO WatersStreamFlowMonitoring E Executive 000955 Hydrologist 1 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2005 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 09 10 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103175523 0 Robinson,James A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297415 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 15 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R294D U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110314413 0 Robinson,Victoria Jean R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944B0 PAT-Parks Reg 4-Interp Mgmt E Executive 003760 NR Spec Sr Trails & Waterways R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2007 4/19/2007 10/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110314413 1 Robinson,Victoria Jean R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435A PAT R3A Watertown Staff E Executive 003760 NR Spec Sr Trails & Waterways R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 L Limited U Unclassified 4/19/2007 4/19/2007 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111804957 0 Rochel,Cody B R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T3 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/2009 5/21/2009 5/21/2009 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105921387 0 Rock,Timothy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 6/12/2002 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111862674 0 Rockman,Alyson M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E3 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027817515 0 Rodahl,David S R29 Natural Resources Dept R297720 Enforcement-Employee Training E Executive 003185 NR Spec 3 (Co Reg Trg Off) R29LU Little Falls Camp Ripley 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1974 6/1/1976 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102242547 0 Rodriguez,Jennifer A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R730 Human Resources-Operations E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 4/1/2010 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.19 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110643489 0 Roehler,Colleen D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HC PAT-R1 Itasca DL Housekeeping E Executive 002901 NR Douglas Lodge Custodial Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 8/22/2007 5/28/2008 5/3/2010 P Part-Time 3 52 15 12.69 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00107537166 1 Roemhildt,Scott Walter R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M410 Reg Ops-Region 4 Staff E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2003 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038180142 0 Roen,Scott N R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H112 Mgt Res Region 1 Staff E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1969 4/19/1982 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034716132 0 Roepke,Scott M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445A PAT R4A Spicer Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29NG Hutchinson 55350 S Seasonal C Classified 6/11/1988 6/11/1988 9/11/2002 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00013551417 0 Roesler,Terri J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N013 OCO - Boat & Water E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1987 10/21/1987 2/2/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108636462 0 Rogers,Chris G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293223 FOR R2 Deer River Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29EY Effie 56639 S Seasonal C Classified 4/6/2005 3/15/2011 3/15/2011 F Full-Time 3 58 12 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00056648295 0 Roggow,Thomas M R29 Natural Resources Dept R292430 ECO Waters R4 Southern Staff E Executive 003626 Office Specialist R29OL Parks - Minneopa 56001-5929 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1976 8/9/2006 5/8/2008 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00100861299 0 Rokala,Joey A R29 Natural Resources Dept R291070 L&M Regional Supv E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 3/4/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112470237 0 Rollie,Joel Phillip R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U3 PAT-R3 Forestville Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2010 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 F Full-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111171159 0 Rollie,Myron D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U3 PAT-R3 Forestville Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107023554 0 Roloff,Jason R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F332 Fish-R3 SE Operations Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2003 6/12/2006 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000964557 1 Romaine,Thomas E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293708 FOR Protection Inv Supv E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1975 1/13/1975 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101940300 0 Rooney,Joy A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944R3 PAT-R4 Sibley Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OR Parks - Sibley 56273-9664 S Seasonal C Classified 9/8/1999 5/16/2001 5/3/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00113049288 0 Roos,Nicholas Ambrose R29 Natural Resources Dept R292311 ECO Waters R3 SNA Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 E Emergency C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00046787400 0 Rose,Deborah A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N040 OCO - Creative Services E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1981 6/15/1981 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019469043 1 Rose,Steven C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944N1 PAT-R4 Minneopa Asst E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29OL Parks - Minneopa 56001-5929 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1978 4/23/1980 3/21/1997 P Part-Time 16E 14 11 29.17 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00088382448 0 Rose,Tara L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q2 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 1/9/2001 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067429395 0 Rosenberger,Kirk E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927H1 ECO Waters EnvironmentalReview E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 8/17/1992 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009101961 0 Roseth,Dena K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F215 Fish-R2 Tower Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1980 9/22/1980 12/2/1981 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015444297 0 Rosinger,Timothy K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F209 Fish-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1979 8/18/1980 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00011809413 0 Rosnau,Douglas L R29 Natural Resources Dept R291023 L&M Reclam Research & Support E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1980 3/28/1980 1/25/2000 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112471623 0 Ross,Nicholas Wayne R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X3 PAT-R2 Tettegouche PublicSer E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 T Temporary C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00110369160 0 Ross,Robert A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944S3 PAT-R4 Split Rock Creek Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OE Parks - Split Rock Creek 56144-9343 S Seasonal C Classified 5/15/2007 5/15/2007 5/15/2007 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038868687 0 Rossman,Richard C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293712 FOR Guideline Monitoring E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1981 9/23/1981 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00105465096 0 Rossow,Luke D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F428 Fish-R4 Windom Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2001 11/20/2001 9/29/2003 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030742668 0 Roth,Daniel G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942V0 PAT-R2 Split Rock Light E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29FA Parks - Split Rock Lighthouse 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1979 12/3/1979 9/11/2002 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041441796 0 Roth,Paul H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942U0 PAT-R2 Crow Wing E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29KA Parks - Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1975 2/23/1976 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112415193 0 Roudebush,Joseph Allen R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H111 Mgt Res Region 1 Asst E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00104944356 0 Rowe,Erika R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 3/27/2001 3/27/2001 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030707523 0 Rowlett,Douglas G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293253 FOR R2 Two Harbors E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1980 9/22/1980 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110552805 0 Roy,Charlotte L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D147 WL-R1 Res Bemidji Staff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29AH Bemidji F&W Research 56601-2305 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102384810 0 Rubey,Kathleen Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/15/2000 5/18/2007 8/14/2009 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.35 203 Service Yes
00111767436 0 Ruby,Janeen R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R299I L Limited U Unclassified 4/6/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105897330 0 Rucinski,Joseph B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293116 FOR R1Bagley Asst Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29AN Bagley 56621-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2002 7/26/2004 1/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012888216 0 Ruda,Daniel W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H740 Mgt Res Regional LAN E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1985 1/30/1985 1/17/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083414925 0 Rudningen,Mark W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425B PAT R2B Tower Staff E Executive 003759 NR Spec Int Trails & Waterways R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1995 5/14/2010 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015410835 0 Ruhanen,Richard W R29 Natural Resources Dept R291060 L&M Mineral Potential E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1981 2/17/1981 10/19/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102342240 0 Ruhl,Stephen J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/3/2000 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.09 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102342240 1 Ruhl,Stephen J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/3/2000 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 15.68 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111756051 0 Ruhland,Gregory Joseph R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H781 Mgt Res Budget & Communication E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113044833 0 Ruis,Dominic David R29 Natural Resources Dept R292311 ECO Waters R3 SNA Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 E Emergency C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030632580 0 Runquist,Beverly J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/21/1986 4/23/1990 8/1/2001 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00030632580 1 Runquist,Beverly J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/21/1986 4/23/1990 8/1/2001 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00112405689 0 Runquist,David James R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G3 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 5/5/2010 5/5/2010 5/5/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00008546670 0 Rupert,James D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293200 FOR R2 E Executive 002075 NR Forestry Regional Mgr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1972 11/12/1973 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 39.19 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00100705176 0 Ruppert,Anita M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944M2 PAT-R4 Lake Shetek Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OA Parks - Lake Shetek 56123-1018 S Seasonal C Classified 5/5/1998 5/5/1998 5/5/1998 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00005149683 0 Rusch,Thomas P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D214 WL-R2 Tower/Eveleth E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1988 5/23/1988 1/29/2003 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100631520 0 Rusert,Joyce M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y2 PAT-R3 Whitewater Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020082645 1 Rushenberg,Carol J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P720 OMB-Fiscal Ops & Contracts E Executive 000003 Accounting Director R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 L Limited U Unclassified 4/20/1988 4/20/1988 10/12/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012524391 0 Russ,Timothy C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293236 FOR R2 Hibbing Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29HN Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1975 4/30/1975 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004093749 0 Russell,Greg R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293300 FOR R3 E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1982 9/27/1982 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108645570 0 Russell,Joseph J R29 Natural Resources Dept R294240 PAT-NE Region-District 4 E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00077184657 0 Rust,April J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927Q1 ECO Waters Co Nongame E Executive 000258 Educ Specialist 1 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1994 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019341927 0 Rusterholz,Kurt A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927P1 ECO Waters Rare Resources E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1988 2/4/1988 8/30/2000 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102679731 0 Rustin,Matthew S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H471 Mgt Res Reg 4-Infrastructure E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2000 7/31/2000 7/20/2004 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113050971 0 Rutherford,Brandon L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110313423 1 Rutherford,Charlene L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/20/2007 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112327677 0 Rux,Samantha Faye R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H1 PAT-R1 Itasca Asst E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027139365 0 Ryan,Susan M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N020 OCO- Volunteer Magazine E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1979 9/17/1979 6/3/1981 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00053741655 0 Rychart,Patricia M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942J3 PAT-R2 Hill Annex Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29FH Parks - Hill Annex Mine 55716 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1990 7/1/1994 7/1/1994 I Intermittent 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110312928 0 Saathoff,Eileen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/20/2007 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.5 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112488057 0 Sadler,Dan Christian R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103079988 1 Sage,Cynthia L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293744 FOR MIFC Intel/Info Staff E Executive 003626 Office Specialist R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2001 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 I Intermittent 6 56 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112274613 0 Sagedahl,Douglas R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H21A Mgt Res Reg 2 Equipment E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106184034 0 Salmon,Michael J R29 Natural Resources Dept R294401 PAT-South Reg-Leadership Team E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110117205 0 Salo,Gregory Ronald R29 Natural Resources Dept R29730A Enforcement-Region 3 Manager E Executive 003783 NR Prog Mgr 2 - Enforcement R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 40.88 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106233435 0 Salo,Mary E R29 Natural Resources Dept R297200 Enforcement-Reg 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012924351 0 Salo,William H R29 Natural Resources Dept R293314 FOR R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1989 5/11/1991 7/17/1991 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101548656 0 Salzer,Anthony Patrick R29 Natural Resources Dept R297314 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 14 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R299Z U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1999 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00113087799 0 Sames,Karl Christopher Bischoff R29 Natural Resources Dept R292310 ECO Waters R3 ARM Staff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012285207 0 Sames,Wayne M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P730 OMB-Planning,Research & Grants E Executive 003334 Business Community Dev Dir R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1973 9/21/1981 1/30/1998 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00110884455 0 Samples,Rickey L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943W0 PAT-R3 Great River Bluffs E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29RT Parks - Great River Bluffs 55987-9427 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 P Part-Time 16E 14 11 26.13 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00001524501 0 Sampson,Ann L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H740 Mgt Res Regional LAN E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1982 10/19/1982 12/31/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020682189 0 Sampson,Barry A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D227 WL-R2 Res Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1983 1/25/1984 9/26/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101713788 0 Sampson,David Irven R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H740 Mgt Res Regional LAN E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1999 7/1/1999 10/18/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112499343 0 Sandberg,Carol Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HC PAT-R1 Itasca DL Housekeeping E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00059078349 0 Sande,Kelly Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R293112 FOR R1 Bemidji Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29AI Bemidji Forestry 56601-3896 S Seasonal C Classified 4/6/1991 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 12 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00108658539 0 Sandeen,Ronald W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/2005 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110403810 0 Sander,Justin S R29 Natural Resources Dept R294491 PAT-South-Reg-District 10 E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29OO Parks - Camden 56157-9719 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2007 5/19/2008 3/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00111014442 0 Sanford,Richard W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2008 2/14/2008 2/14/2008 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111152844 0 Sankey,Naomi J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E3 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Staff 2 E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 14.12 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00113135814 0 Sanoski,Jeremy Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942U1 PAT-R2 Crow Wing Asst E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KA Parks - Crow Wing 56401 T Temporary C Classified 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019227879 0 Sanow,Ronald F R29 Natural Resources Dept R293140 FOR R1 Backus E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1974 5/29/1974 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112378068 0 Sansburn,Cherie R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/19/2010 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101413719 0 Sansness,Ryan H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M1 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1999 7/23/2001 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101280960 0 Sass,Cheryl A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297711 Enforcement-Business Office E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1998 12/21/1998 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105176907 0 Sassaman,Gerald A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E3 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 S Seasonal C Classified 5/30/2001 5/30/2001 7/1/2001 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00108731007 0 Sassaman,Velma Kay R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E3 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 S Seasonal C Classified 5/12/2005 5/12/2005 5/12/2005 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00042415857 0 Sather,James H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425B PAT R2B Tower Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1985 2/18/1988 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00025863453 0 Sather,Nancy P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1985 6/6/1985 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112382424 0 Sattler,Michael J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/15/2010 4/15/2010 4/15/2010 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111321738 0 Sauer,Ashley A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041161131 1 Sauer,Carol A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H8 PAT-R1 Itasca Gift Shops E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/12/1984 7/12/1984 7/12/1984 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00017348067 0 Sauer,Julie A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 002724 NR Douglas Lodge Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/26/1986 6/26/1986 6/26/1986 P Part-Time 3 42 7 11.05 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00111895146 0 Sauer,Lindsey M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H8 PAT-R1 Itasca Gift Shops E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/2009 6/4/2009 6/4/2009 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.85 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00076345830 0 Sawtelle,Thomas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E1 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Asst E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1994 4/11/1994 8/7/1996 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110407077 0 Schaap,Eric J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D433 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NW Dundee 56131 S Seasonal C Classified 5/29/2007 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.81 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105888915 0 Schaap,Kent D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D432 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Staff E Executive 003752 NR Spec WL R29NW Dundee 56131 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2001 4/1/2004 3/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107856045 0 Schaar,Dennis L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29371A FOR MIFC Smokes E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29AI Bemidji Forestry 56601-3896 S Seasonal C Classified 3/24/2004 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 12 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00020546262 1 Schad,David R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29VA00 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 008208 Deputy Commr Natural Resource R2950 St Paul - Deputy Commissioner 55155-4050 L Limited U Unclassified 4/22/1981 4/22/1981 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110998206 0 Schaefer,Benjamin J R29 Natural Resources Dept R291075 L&M Regional Ops - New Ulm E Executive 002856 Realty Specialist R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109548054 0 Schaefer,Jordan A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942E1 PAT-R2 Cascade River Asst E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29GG Parks - Cascade River 55612-9535 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 20.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109548054 1 Schaefer,Jordan A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X4 PAT-R2TettegoucheMaintenance E Executive 001742 NR Parks Specialist R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 T Temporary C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 10/30/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.85 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00020271636 0 Schaefer,Peter J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D419 WL-R4 Nicollet Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29NL Nicollet 56074-2038 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1977 4/28/1977 12/28/1983 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111285504 0 Schafer,Danae Ferrari R29 Natural Resources Dept R293262 FOR R2 Little Fork Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29HT Littlefork 56653 S Seasonal C Classified 6/30/2008 3/15/2011 3/15/2011 F Full-Time 3 58 12 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00033748506 0 Schaffer,Douglas D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D3 ECO Waters Water & LandSurveys E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1980 5/5/1980 9/1/1999 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00043918479 0 Schalekamp,Arlin L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F122 Fish-R1 Fergus Falls E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1984 11/28/1984 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101697057 0 Scharenbroich,Christopher M R29 Natural Resources Dept R296733 F&W Operations Wildlife IT E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1999 10/25/2000 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00007952274 0 Schauer,Betty A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/17/1985 4/23/1990 8/1/2001 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00100938717 1 Schauer,Roseann M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943G1 PAT-R3 Father Hennepin Asst E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29KN Parks - Father Hennepin 56342 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1998 8/13/2003 1/16/2004 P Part-Time 16E 14 11 25.08 H Hourly 0.9 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00071383455 1 Schauff,Pamela R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/1993 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00012343419 0 Scheierl,Karen K R29 Natural Resources Dept R292201 EcoWaters R2 RM Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1972 5/8/1978 9/29/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110365497 0 Schein,Jessica J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Z3 PAT-R4 Nerstrand Big WoodStaff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RK Parks - Nerstrand Woods 55053 S Seasonal C Classified 5/9/2007 6/4/2010 6/4/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00068492556 0 Schele,Stephen K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R720 Human Resoures-OD & Training E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1992 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 32.04 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110341638 0 Schelinder,Arlene B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/26/2007 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00038074212 0 Scherek,John M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29272A Waters Surveys Supv E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1969 6/9/1969 3/30/2006 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00108546174 0 Schettler,Eric M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297416 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 16 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R294N U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 27.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00051753240 0 Schettler,June V R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F428 Fish-R4 Windom Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 10/6/1993 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030787911 0 Scheurer,Kathryn L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D419 WL-R4 Nicollet Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29NL Nicollet 56074-2038 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1981 11/16/1987 7/1/1991 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00016057899 0 Schiller,David R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H701 Mgt Res Section Heads E Executive 003813 NR Section Manager R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1975 4/30/1975 4/4/2002 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101551725 0 Schiller,Kathleen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293232 FOR R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 003687 NR Forest Support Dispatcher R29JJ Aitkin 56431 S Seasonal C Classified 4/25/1999 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 3 55 12 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109167795 0 Schiller,Nicole Renee R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D203 WL-R2BrainerdShallowLakesStaff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29PF Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2005 11/1/2005 9/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00015327774 0 Schiller,Vicky L R29 Natural Resources Dept R296721 F&W Policy Research-Fisheries E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1981 1/12/1981 3/28/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031213611 1 Schindle,Randy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D401 WL-R4 Staff E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R29NH Madelia 56062-9744 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1980 5/7/1980 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015697836 0 Schipper,David H R29 Natural Resources Dept R293701 FOR Administration E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1971 8/20/1973 10/23/1996 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00015069879 0 Schladweiler,John L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29E400 (I)Eco Res Region 4 E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1966 12/14/1971 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00006032664 0 Schlagenhaft,Timothy W R29 Natural Resources Dept R292320 ECO Waters R3 Southern Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1989 5/1/1989 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026924832 0 Schleichert,Patricia M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29VA20 Deputy Commissioner Staff E Executive 000293 Executive 2 R2950 St Paul - Deputy Commissioner 55155-4050 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1974 2/8/1984 1/31/2007 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109376784 0 Schlesser,Nicholas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F344 Fish-R3 Lake City Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 6/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109566666 0 Schlosser,Emmaline G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 S Seasonal C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110165715 0 Schmalz,Patrick J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F244 Fish-R2 1837 Treaty Staff E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003587859 0 Schmid,Craig W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293200 FOR R2 E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102372138 0 Schmid,Jeremy R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H471 Mgt Res Reg 4-Infrastructure E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2000 12/8/2003 1/27/2011 F Full-Time 7 69 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108694377 0 Schmid,Timothy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F117 Fish-R1 Const Crew Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.09 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00028421613 0 Schmidt,Alan E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F126 Fish-R1 Glenwood Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1985 5/16/1986 9/14/1992 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105231555 0 Schmidt,Andrew W R29 Natural Resources Dept R297208 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 8 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298M U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111260457 0 Schmidt,Brinn Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941D3 PAT-R1 Buffalo RiverAsstStaff E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29BG Parks - Buffalo River 56547 S Seasonal C Classified 7/5/2008 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 3 50 13 12.08 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00053049447 0 Schmidt,Cynthia M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Y2 PAT-R4 Myre Big Island Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RA Parks - Myre Big Island 56007 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/1990 5/24/1990 5/24/1990 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00111259467 0 Schmidt,John P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941N3 PAT-R1 Maplewood Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BT Parks - Maplewood 56572 S Seasonal C Classified 6/26/2008 5/19/2010 5/18/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00112534884 0 Schmidt,Nancy R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944T2 PAT-R4 Upper Sioux Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OC Parks - Upper Sioux Agency 56241-3609 S Seasonal C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012007017 0 Schmidt,Patrick H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F334 Fish-R3 Lanesboro Hatchery E Executive 003774 NR Supv Fish Hatchery R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1975 8/15/1977 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110435490 0 Schmidt,Tanner J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941N3 PAT-R1 Maplewood Asst Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BT Parks - Maplewood 56572 S Seasonal C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00020621502 0 Schmitt,Ernest T R29 Natural Resources Dept R293165 FOR R1 Detroit Lks Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29AM Alexandria 56308-3473 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1982 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113111262 1 Schmitz,Beth R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/9/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.45 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00039368637 0 Schmitz,Fredric J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F233 Fish-R2 Fr River Hatch Staff E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic R29HK Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1989 7/3/1995 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00083438685 1 Schmitz,Thomas M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U3 PAT-R3 Forestville Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 4/17/1995 4/17/1995 9/9/1995 F Full-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00038450511 0 Schneider,Linda A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X715 F&W License Acct E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1973 10/31/1973 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105136911 0 Schneider,Patrick P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943S3 PAT-Rg 3 MN Valley Trail Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29TF Parks - MN Valley StateRecArea 55352 S Seasonal C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109908513 0 Schneider,Paul A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X717 F&W License Ship/Mail E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113157495 0 Schneider,Roberta Rae R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943G2 PAT-R3 Father Hennepin Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KN Parks - Father Hennepin 56342 S Seasonal C Classified 6/3/2011 6/3/2011 6/3/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023106105 0 Schnell,William A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293201 FOR R2 Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1976 4/18/1978 6/10/1998 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110402523 0 Schnoes,Amy B R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941E0 PAT-R1 Glacial Lakes E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BX Parks - Glacial Lakes 56381 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2007 5/23/2008 8/22/2008 P Part-Time 3 58 13 20.09 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110402523 1 Schnoes,Amy B R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941E0 PAT-R1 Glacial Lakes E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29BX Parks - Glacial Lakes 56381 T Temporary C Classified 5/24/2007 5/23/2008 12/1/2010 P Part-Time 16E 14 11 20.09 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association No
00008979300 0 Schoenberg,Robert B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293251 FOR R2 Cloquet Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29EO Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1975 2/19/1975 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042788295 0 Schoeneck,Randy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445C PAT R4C Hutchinson Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29PD Elysian 56028 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1978 3/22/1982 3/2/1988 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106111962 0 Schoenfelder,Robert J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435D PAT R3D Rochester Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29QW Lanesboro 55949 S Seasonal C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 4/21/2005 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00030354291 1 Scholar,Robert O R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942V2 PAT-R2 Split Rock LightStaff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FA Parks - Split Rock Lighthouse 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1984 5/1/1986 6/11/1986 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00051309225 1 Scholen,Grant J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947C1 PAT-CO-RecreationProgramCoord E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1980 2/28/1990 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102256110 1 Schottenbauer,David P R29 Natural Resources Dept R297312 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 12 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295F U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2000 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101440152 0 Schotzko,David B R29 Natural Resources Dept R294120 PAT-NW Region-Distict 2 E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031156884 1 Schrader,Donn M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F316 Fish-R3 Metro East Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1979 4/20/1981 6/13/1996 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041893038 0 Schreiner,Donald R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F229 Fish-R2 Lk Superior E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29EW Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1981 10/1/1981 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112503501 0 Schreiner,Jordan Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944F3 PAT-R4 Camden Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OO Parks - Camden 56157-9719 T Temporary C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110761695 0 Schrenzel,Jamie L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927H1 ECO Waters EnvironmentalReview E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031200246 0 Schroeder,Scott P R29 Natural Resources Dept R294303 PAT-Central Reg-Operations E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1981 3/20/1982 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030898098 0 Schuller,David B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293722 FOR Mgt State Land Staff E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1981 3/9/1981 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107952174 0 Schulte,Judy M R29 Natural Resources Dept R292410 ECO Waters R4 ARm Staff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2004 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113048397 0 Schultz,Annette M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101280465 0 Schultz,Bradley J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297205 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 5 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296Z U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00024173622 0 Schultz,Brian E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F428 Fish-R4 Windom Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29ND Windom 56101-1868 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1983 4/2/1983 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00024173622 1 Schultz,Brian E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F401 Fish-R4 Staff E Executive 003764 NR Field Supervisor R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 L Limited U Unclassified 4/2/1983 4/2/1983 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110107701 0 Schultz,Craig A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293142 FOR R1 Backus Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045613755 0 Schultz,Donald F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D122 WL-R1 Fergus Falls E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107047017 0 Schultz,Douglas W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F132 Fish-R1 Walker Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29CZ Walker 56484 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2003 1/22/2006 4/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113165415 0 Schultz,Zachariah Adam R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 T Temporary C Classified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00103193937 0 Schulz,Donna M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297740 Enforcement-Safety Training E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R29LU Little Falls Camp Ripley 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 4/4/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00076963887 1 Schulz,Jamie M R29 Natural Resources Dept R296713 F&W Information Systems E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1994 7/7/1998 10/15/2003 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107349858 0 Schumacher,Kevin D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K3 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 S Seasonal C Classified 6/9/2003 5/19/2005 5/19/2005 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00052743042 0 Schumacher,Michelle M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297400 Enforcement-Reg 4 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1990 5/9/1990 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00112708530 0 Schumacher,Sarah Naomi R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R710 Human Resources-Office Mgt E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 5/11/2011 F Full-Time N6 58 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00031801473 0 Schummer,Laurel E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F104 Fish-Reg 1 Asst Supv Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1986 4/22/1986 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102389859 0 Schuna,William F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D416 WL-R4 Marshall Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29PF Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 8/30/2000 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041275872 0 Schuster,William E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293716 FOR Protection Air Ops Staff E Executive 003493 NR Helicopter Oper Spec R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1980 3/24/1980 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020768913 0 Schwab,Steve V R29 Natural Resources Dept R293161 FOR R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29CS Park Rapids 56470-1311 S Seasonal C Classified 10/27/1989 5/5/1999 5/5/1999 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111178287 0 Schwaegerl,Nicholas Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E3 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2008 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00019439046 0 Schwartz,David W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Y2 PAT-R4 Myre Big Island Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RA Parks - Myre Big Island 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1976 9/13/1976 7/1/1977 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00101487474 1 Schwarzrock,Alvin G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293165 FOR R1 Detroit Lks Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1999 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 I Intermittent 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111109779 0 Schweich,Dan J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2008 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112545972 0 Schwichtenberg,Thomas Matthew R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q2 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 S Seasonal C Classified 7/2/2010 7/2/2010 7/2/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00017090172 0 Scofield,Chris J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293262 FOR R2 Little Fork Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29HS International Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1983 9/12/1983 5/16/1984 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103175622 0 Scott,Michael A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297208 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 8 E Executive 003193 NR Spec 3 (Co Water Res Spec) R291T U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00060485832 0 Scott,Taylor L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943V1 PAT-R3 Frontenac Asst E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29RG Parks - Frontenac 55026 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1991 5/3/2003 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113029587 0 Seabrook,Mike R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F123 Fish-R1 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 E Emergency C Classified 4/7/2011 4/7/2011 4/7/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112191255 0 Seado,Robert B R29 Natural Resources Dept R291072 L&M Regional Ops - Bemidji E Executive 002857 Realty Specialist Sr R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103145130 0 Seefeldt,Phillip A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297102 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 2 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R297G U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00023790195 0 Seefeldt,Stephen H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N040 OCO - Creative Services E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1974 7/18/1977 6/21/2000 F Full-Time 7 66 14 25.51 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105524298 0 Seegmiller,Jason L R29 Natural Resources Dept R291034 L&M Survey 2 - Bemidji E Executive 001063 Engineering Aide Inter R29AB Bemidji DOT 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2001 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109097901 0 Seele,Wesley J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293251 FOR R2 Cloquet Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29IK Floodwood 55736 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 3/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023429241 0 Seger,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293297 FOR R2 Sandstone Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29LD McGrath 56350 S Seasonal C Classified 4/24/1989 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00024012747 0 Sehl,James F R29 Natural Resources Dept R292401 EcoWaters R4 RM Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29PF Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1984 12/7/1988 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00024012747 1 Sehl,James F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C1 ECOWaters Hydrogeo-Groundwater E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1984 12/7/1988 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031414779 0 Sellner,James M R29 Natural Resources Dept R291090 L&M Engineering & Development E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1983 9/26/1983 11/18/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00010197000 0 Sellner,Victoria H R29 Natural Resources Dept R291050 L&M Trans Legal Staff/Supv E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 4/3/2001 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00020849796 1 Selness,Annemarie R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Z0 PAT-R3 Beaver Creek Valley E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29RE Parks - Beaver Creek Valley 55921 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1987 8/24/2005 11/26/2007 P Part-Time 16E 14 11 24.23 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112358862 0 Semmler,John C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/2010 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099591030 0 Sentyrz,Michelle L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H744 Mgt Res MIS Regional GIS E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 12/3/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112455981 0 Serbus,Samantha R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time 3 50 13 12.08 H Hourly 0.45 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102118005 0 Sether,Dean A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H171 Mgt Res Reg 1-Infrastructure E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R29AB Bemidji DOT 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1999 12/13/1999 4/13/2004 F Full-Time 7 69 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108189180 0 Severson,Nick L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293116 FOR R1Bagley Asst Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29AN Bagley 56621-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039141729 0 Sewell,Deborah C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F310 Fish-R3 Hinckley Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JW Hinckley 55037 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1989 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102488958 0 Sexton,Patrick M R29 Natural Resources Dept R294423 PAT-R4 Sakatah Lake Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RR Parks - Sakatah Lake 56096 S Seasonal C Classified 5/31/2000 5/31/2009 5/31/2009 I Intermittent 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020246787 0 Sharp,Allen Craig R29 Natural Resources Dept R293142 FOR R1 Backus Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1978 7/10/1978 11/7/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109323423 0 Sharp,Stacey D R29 Natural Resources Dept R297102 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 2 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292L U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00077420277 0 Shavlik,Calub E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F132 Fish-R1 Walker Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29CZ Walker 56484 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 5/11/2001 7/5/2001 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100766061 0 Shaw,Christine M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H77B Mgt Res Fac Engineering Design E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 3/3/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034620201 1 Shaw,David W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y3 PAT-R3 Whitewater Seasonal E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/1987 5/20/1987 5/20/1987 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00105217992 1 Shears,Robin A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942R3 PAT-R2 Scenic Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FC Parks - Scenic 56628 S Seasonal C Classified 6/23/2001 5/23/2002 5/23/2002 P Part-Time 3 56 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00035386461 0 Shelden,Michael D R29 Natural Resources Dept R297100 Enforcement-Reg 1 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R293D U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1986 5/21/1986 6/23/2010 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00054395253 0 Shelquist,Mary Lou R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HA PAT-R1 Itasca Security E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/9/1990 7/9/1990 7/9/1990 I Intermittent 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027435177 0 Shelton,Terri L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943P2 PAT-R3 Wild River Staff 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29KC Parks - Wild River 55012-7519 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1977 7/6/1977 10/20/1987 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
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00032072634 0 Shen,Ling R29 Natural Resources Dept R296742 F&W Program-Fisheries E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00032072634 1 Shen,Ling R29 Natural Resources Dept R296743 F&W Pathology Lab Staff E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00026979480 0 Shepperd,Bruce W R29 Natural Resources Dept R291032 L & M Survey Staff/Supv E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1977 4/4/1977 6/6/2006 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101281356 0 Sherack,Chad Elliott R29 Natural Resources Dept R297200 Enforcement-Reg 2 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R295I U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 12/22/2010 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 37.95 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112526667 0 Shields,Bonnie Helen R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943E2 PAT-R3 Chas Lindberg Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KR Parks - Charles Lindbergh 56345 S Seasonal C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111538350 0 Shillcox,Jennifer K R29 Natural Resources Dept R292720 EcoWaters Cons Assist & Reg E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 33.8 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030534570 0 Shodeen,Marianne R29 Natural Resources Dept R292320 ECO Waters R3 Southern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1979 5/24/1979 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009515187 0 Shoutz,Cary L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297209 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 9 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296H U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1979 9/13/1983 5/24/1989 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101278584 0 Shoutz,Nikki Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R297209 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 9 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295Z U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00103035636 0 Shroyer,Steven M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29672B Fish - Population E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29NP Waterville 56096 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110924946 0 Shumberger,Jason D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P702 OMB Admin Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102395304 0 Siems,Julie L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297417 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 17 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R291A U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2000 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 27.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00106013160 0 Sietman,Bernard E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B2 ECO Waters Stream Habitat E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 9/22/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015860097 0 Sieve,Jeffrey C R29 Natural Resources Dept R294401 PAT-South Reg-Leadership Team E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1977 5/2/1977 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.33 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111158091 0 Sieve,Jenna E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/16/2008 5/16/2008 5/16/2008 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107967321 0 Sieve,Karl J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z1 PAT-R2 St Croix Asst E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/2004 5/6/2004 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026715645 0 Sieverding,Wayne A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D433 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NW Dundee 56131 S Seasonal C Classified 4/14/1980 4/9/1990 4/9/1990 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016205508 0 Siewert,Walter R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943V3 PAT-R3 Frontenac Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RG Parks - Frontenac 55026 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1973 11/7/1977 5/7/1978 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00112539636 0 Sigecan,Kalen R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74C Mgt Res MIS Networks User Supp E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 L Limited U Unclassified 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical No
00100395207 0 Sigurdson,Roland Eric R29 Natural Resources Dept R296751 F&W MN Aqua E Executive 000258 Educ Specialist 1 R29TZ St Paul - Water Res Ctr-UofM 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1997 12/10/1997 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112691601 0 Silber,Kristi Rebecca R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943L2 PAT-R3 Afton Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29TD Parks - Afton 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2010 8/28/2010 8/28/2010 I Intermittent 3 58 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110117304 0 Siltala,Shane David R29 Natural Resources Dept R297104 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 4 E Executive 003193 NR Spec 3 (Co Water Res Spec) R299X U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00030374586 0 Simar,Keith W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293722 FOR Mgt State Land Staff E Executive 003378 NR Forestry Area Supv R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1971 1/11/1971 10/12/1989 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00030374586 1 Simar,Keith W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293728 FOR Mgt Nursery Staff E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 L Limited U Unclassified 1/11/1971 1/11/1971 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 33.14 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00038098863 2 Simmer,Stephen J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293711 FOR Fire Prot Supv E Executive 002982 NR Forestry Admin Supv R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1975 5/12/1975 8/20/2003 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035469522 0 Simon,Daniel Anthony R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 000146 Carpenter R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1985 5/2/1985 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038196873 1 Simon,Dennis E R29 Natural Resources Dept R296700 F&W Director Staff E Executive 003836 NR Prog Manager R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1977 11/12/1980 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112453407 0 Simon,Jacan Peter R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G3 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 2 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.45 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109503504 0 Simon,Stephanie Anne R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B1 ECO Waters Lakes & Rivers E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 5/1/2006 5/14/2008 5/18/2009 P Part-Time 14G 06 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109005138 0 Simonich,Tamara B R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q1 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Asst E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00094831011 0 Simonson,Maxine Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H112 Mgt Res Region 1 Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1996 3/26/1996 12/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108545085 0 Sindelir,Sarah Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R297207 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 7 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295G U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00010212840 0 Sirjord,Jeff J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293237 FOR R2 Hibbing Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29HZ Side Lake 55781 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1987 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110185317 0 Sisler,Sean P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F301 Fish-R3 Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111369456 0 Sistad,Jessicah A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113054733 0 Sitz,Nathan Joseph R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F129 Fish-R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29CR Park Rapids 56470 T Temporary C Classified 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103163049 0 Skaar,Kent Alan R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947B2 PAT-CO-Acq & Development E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 2/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100221462 0 Skarzynski,Kristy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943H2 PAT-R3 Interstate Staff 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29KX Parks - Interstate 55084 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1997 9/9/1997 12/1/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110108196 0 Skerjance,Corey M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293252 FOR R2 Cloquet Asst Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29EV Duluth 55803 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051071625 0 Skinner,Luke C R29 Natural Resources Dept R292730 EcoWaters Ecosystem Mgt & Prot E Executive 003769 NR Prog Supv Sr Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015232437 1 Skraba,Jerome A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425B PAT R2B Tower Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1984 1/24/1985 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00079324047 0 Skwira,Peter J R29 Natural Resources Dept R296700 F&W Director Staff E Executive 003813 NR Section Manager R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1994 1/24/2002 8/11/2004 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 42.18 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103176018 0 Sladek,Mitchell J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297312 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 12 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295E U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00003626667 0 Slater,Robert E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293254 FOR R2 Two Harbors Asst E Executive 002979 NR Forestry Asst Supv R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1986 3/5/1986 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00086859531 0 Sledge,Ted J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F103 Fish-R1 Asst Reg Staff E Executive 003764 NR Field Supervisor R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111606759 0 Slesak,Robert A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293761 Forest Resources Council Staff E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106932375 1 Sletten,Phyllis R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/17/2003 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038221722 0 Slick,Neal J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D135 WL-R1 Red Lake Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29CX Roosevelt 56673 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1971 4/15/1977 12/20/2000 P Part-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 0.9 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112369554 0 Small,Gregory Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R292745 Waters Tech Analysis/Mapping E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00008687052 0 Smalley,Timothy M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N013 OCO - Boat & Water E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046656720 2 Smallwood,Cynthia A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X4 PAT-R2TettegoucheMaintenance E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 S Seasonal C Classified 6/21/1979 5/6/1985 11/6/1985 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00070161399 2 Smerud,Susan A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X3 PAT-R2 Tettegouche PublicSer E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GK Parks - Temperance River 55613 S Seasonal C Classified 3/10/1993 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00105585678 0 Smilanich,Scott R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H271 Mgt Res Reg 2 Infrastructure E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2001 11/15/2001 12/20/2004 F Full-Time 7 69 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00006401835 0 Smith,Adele P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N700 OCO-Section Heads E Executive 002110 Information Program Supv R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1976 12/1/1976 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111157992 0 Smith,Christopher E R29 Natural Resources Dept R292310 ECO Waters R3 ARM Staff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 T Temporary C Classified 5/19/2008 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023687136 0 Smith,Donald A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F247 Fish-R2 Finland Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29HH Finland 55603 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1978 5/4/1978 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060914205 0 Smith,Kathleen J R29 Natural Resources Dept R291051 L&M Acquisitions E Executive 003613 Real Estate Technician R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1991 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 F Full-Time 7 67 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112508253 0 Smith,Pamela Sue R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T3 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 S Seasonal C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113144724 0 Smith,Paul Vincent R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D102 WL-R1 Mentor E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JK Mentor 56736 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/24/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100385802 0 Smith,Rodmen E R29 Natural Resources Dept R297700 Enforcement-Central Office E Executive 003784 NR Prog Mgr 3 - Enforcement R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 10/7/2009 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099141075 0 Smith,Russell Stephen R29 Natural Resources Dept R292311 ECO Waters R3 SNA Staff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1996 4/15/1996 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051483861 0 Smith,Timothy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y3 PAT-R3 Whitewater Seasonal E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 S Seasonal C Classified 3/26/1990 6/2/1992 4/30/1993 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00012084732 0 Smith,Welby R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1980 10/6/1980 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084750930 0 Smith-Cox,Constance R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H2 PAT-R1 Itasca Staff E Executive 003612 Interpret Naturalist Itasca Pk R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1995 6/19/1995 6/25/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110347083 0 Snavely,Nicholas R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D329 WL-R3 St Cloud Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 12/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099157410 1 Snider,Lori A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F209 Fish-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1996 9/3/1997 6/9/2003 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00105426783 0 Snook,Vaughn A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F332 Fish-R3 SE Operations Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112787037 0 Snyder,Gregory Bengtson R29 Natural Resources Dept R294102 PAT-NWRegion-StrategicPrograms E Executive 003760 NR Spec Sr Trails & Waterways R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018990279 0 Snyder,Kathleen A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X714 F&W License Reg/Title Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1977 2/1/1977 11/2/1992 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111097602 0 Snyder,Matthew G R29 Natural Resources Dept R294101 PAT-NW Region-Leadership Team E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013154922 0 Sobania,David B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H713 Mgt Res Regional Engineers E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1989 2/7/1990 5/1/1996 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00038200437 0 Sobrack,Alfred R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944H1 PAT-R4 Ft Ridgely Asst E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29OB Parks - Fort Ridgely 55332-9601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1976 5/22/1978 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102350259 0 Sokola,Karen A R29 Natural Resources Dept R296712 F&W Budget Administration E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2000 6/20/2006 4/1/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113016915 0 Soleta,Randy James R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D433 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NW Dundee 56131 E Emergency C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034532586 0 Solstad,James A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B1 ECO Waters Lakes & Rivers E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1977 1/19/1981 9/22/1982 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052497621 0 Sommer,Joan E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944H2 PAT-R4 Ft Ridgely Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OB Parks - Fort Ridgely 55332-9601 S Seasonal C Classified 5/1/1990 5/1/1990 5/1/1990 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00113142051 0 Sommer,Melinda Renae R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944H2 PAT-R4 Ft Ridgely Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OB Parks - Fort Ridgely 55332-9601 S Seasonal C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00075631446 1 Sommers,Gary S R29 Natural Resources Dept R297104 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 4 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292T U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1994 3/9/1994 10/14/1998 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099933570 0 Sopoci,David T R29 Natural Resources Dept R293242 FOR R2 Orr Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29HX Orr 55771 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 10/28/1998 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112587552 0 Sordahl,Sheena Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HC PAT-R1 Itasca DL Housekeeping E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/22/2010 7/22/2010 7/22/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108028998 0 Sorensen,Heather L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Y2 PAT-R2 Savanna Portage Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KP Parks - Savanna Portage 55760 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2004 6/1/2004 6/1/2004 I Intermittent 3 58 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00058936185 0 Sorensen,Lance I R29 Natural Resources Dept R293303 FOR R3 Asst Reg Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1991 11/18/1991 4/24/2002 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020779506 1 Sorenson,Devery S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293354 FOR R3 Cambridge Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29LA Cambridge 55008 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/1989 4/18/2010 4/18/2010 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00054413667 0 Sorenson,Lorie K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 003428 NR Douglas Lodge Din Rm Ld Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/18/1990 6/18/1990 6/6/2007 P Part-Time 3 62 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00109624086 0 Sorenson,Tyler S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/7/2006 6/7/2006 6/7/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00027802368 0 Soring,Kenneth E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29720A Enforcement-Region 2 Manager E Executive 003783 NR Prog Mgr 2 - Enforcement R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1980 5/5/1980 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100213344 0 Sorlie,Donald R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942E3 PAT-R2 Cascade River AsstStaff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29GG Parks - Cascade River 55612-9535 S Seasonal C Classified 9/6/1997 6/3/2004 6/3/2004 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00015407271 0 Soukkala,Gloria J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293736 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29LQ Willow River 55795 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1975 4/3/1989 11/21/2005 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00105012270 0 Soupir,Craig A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F403 Fish-R4 Asst Reg Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2001 9/18/2006 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042924420 0 Soupir,Gregg M R29 Natural Resources Dept R294403 PAT-South Reg-Operations E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1976 4/8/1980 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034499223 0 South,Janet L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943K2 PAT-R3 MilleLacsKathioStaff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KU Parks - Mille Lacs Kathio 56359-9534 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1981 5/22/1981 5/22/1981 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00026724456 1 South,William H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943K2 PAT-R3 MilleLacsKathioStaff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KU Parks - Mille Lacs Kathio 56359-9534 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1980 4/25/1983 6/7/1983 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00108039888 0 Spak,Christi A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A2 ECO Waters County Bio Animals E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2004 4/25/2005 12/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112459644 0 Sparks,Peter Charles R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U3 PAT-R3 Forestville Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2010 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110881683 0 Spears,Barbara J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292310 ECO Waters R3 ARM Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 L Limited U Unclassified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101339172 1 Speh,Dorinda R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944M2 PAT-R4 Lake Shetek Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OA Parks - Lake Shetek 56123-1018 S Seasonal C Classified 1/11/1999 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00103172751 0 Speldrich,Brent J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297207 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 7 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296F U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105897132 0 Spence,Daniel W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F344 Fish-R3 Lake City Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2002 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00109578744 0 Spicer,Clarissa A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293262 FOR R2 Little Fork Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29HT Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 7/17/2007 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107955045 0 Spiczka,Louise M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D419 WL-R4 Nicollet Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NL Nicollet 56074-2038 S Seasonal C Classified 5/17/2004 4/26/2011 4/26/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107639433 0 Splinter,Jonathon T R29 Natural Resources Dept R293236 FOR R2 Hibbing Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29HZ Side Lake 55781 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042547428 0 Spoden,Gregory J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D1 ECO Waters Water Monitoring E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29TZ St Paul - Water Res Ctr-UofM 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035190441 0 Spoden,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D218 WL-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1986 3/2/1988 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108593100 0 Spoden,Mary Ann B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M220 Reg Ops-Region 2 Admin Supp E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2005 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112555476 0 Spoor,Beverly Jean R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 T Temporary C Classified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical No
00099143550 0 Spratt,Tyrone R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74E Mgt Res MIS Project Consulting E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1996 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105031575 0 Springer,Reginald E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 S Seasonal C Classified 4/30/2001 4/26/2009 4/26/2009 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100577961 0 Sprouse,Richard J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297715 Enforcement-Program E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R29LU Little Falls Camp Ripley 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107455986 0 Squire,Anita Louise R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X710 F&W License Agent Mgt E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/2003 12/14/2005 10/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00034783254 0 Stadsvold,Charles D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F126 Fish-R1 Glenwood Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1970 4/11/1977 12/13/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011836638 0 Staffon,Richard C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D211 WL-R2 Cloquet/Duluth E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29EO Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1976 4/19/1976 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102832488 0 Stage,Marty D R29 Natural Resources Dept R297206 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 6 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296P U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00113050179 0 Stahlke,John W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109902078 0 Stam,Yancey Joe R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H77B Mgt Res Fac Engineering Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00106274025 0 Standera,Anthony J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F114 Fish-R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/2002 11/18/2002 11/18/2002 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110335698 0 Stangel,Joseph M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D418 WL-R4 Nicollet E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29NL Nicollet 56074-2038 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109444302 0 Staples,David F R29 Natural Resources Dept R296721 F&W Policy Research-Fisheries E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R29TO Forest Lk - Carlos AveryOffice 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100386000 0 Staples,Scott A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297208 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 8 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R291M U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 6/1/1998 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100318383 0 Stark,Daniel W R29 Natural Resources Dept R296741 F&W Populations Program E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1997 8/6/2007 5/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109507068 0 Stark,Deborah Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2006 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.5 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100386099 0 Starr,Danny J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297205 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 5 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296Y U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 6/1/1998 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108546273 0 Stattelman,Joseph Q R29 Natural Resources Dept R297102 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 2 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R294L U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108787437 0 Stauffer,Brenda L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292321 ECO Waters R3 LTRM Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2005 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00058950441 0 Stauffer,Kevin W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F343 Fish-R3 Lake City E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1991 3/27/1991 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031095207 0 Staydohar,Thomas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293708 FOR Protection Inv Supv E Executive 000928 Inventory Control Supv 1 R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1987 8/11/1987 6/16/1999 F Full-Time 16E 09 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00037582380 0 Stedman,Joel L R29 Natural Resources Dept R294300 PAT- Parks Reg 3 E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1978 7/2/1979 3/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.33 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112582305 0 Steele,Ariel Louise R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027455571 0 Steen,Lloyd R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297205 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 5 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296W U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 7/2/1980 8/26/1981 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn No
00050699781 0 Steffen,James C R29 Natural Resources Dept R297416 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 16 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R294V U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1990 2/14/1990 2/27/1991 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110517561 0 Steffen,Kaitlyn M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.85 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00044447634 0 Stegen,Anton A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D404 WL-R4 SE Ops Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1973 4/18/1977 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00012691503 1 Stegen,Sarah J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293371 FOR R3 Lake City Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1975 2/22/1983 2/28/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026438346 0 Stegmeir,John C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293240 FOR R2 Orr E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29HX Orr 55771 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1975 5/12/1975 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00105966036 0 Steichen,Scott A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 6/24/2002 6/24/2002 4/12/2006 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.09 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00111307581 0 Steinbauer,Natale M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N2 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 7/17/2008 6/5/2009 6/5/2009 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00015649326 0 Steinbrink,Daniel J R29 Natural Resources Dept R291091 L&M Engineering Inspections E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1986 4/30/1986 9/16/2008 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00024220350 0 Steinhart,Dale D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425A PAT R2A Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1985 4/28/1989 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111583494 0 Steinhibel,Erin A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X714 F&W License Reg/Title Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2008 12/6/2008 8/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100550835 0 Steinhoff,Cynthia J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P721 OMB-Fis Ops & Cont Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00006144930 0 Stenquist,Brian C R29 Natural Resources Dept R292740 EcoWaters Strategic Info Serv E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1982 6/8/1982 11/16/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024193917 0 Stensaas,Mark P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A2 ECO Waters County Bio Animals E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 E Emergency C Classified 6/5/1989 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111217194 0 Stensing,Laura Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941T1 PAT-R1 Big Bog Rec AreaStaff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29DK Parks - Big Bog Rec Area 56685 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2008 5/24/2008 5/24/2008 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023610411 0 Sterle,Craig R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293250 FOR R2 Cloquet Asst E Executive 002979 NR Forestry Asst Supv R29EO Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035446455 0 Stern,Richard L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F247 Fish-R2 Finland Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29HH Finland 55603 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1985 5/11/1988 4/25/1990 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105139089 0 Sternal,Terri M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942R3 PAT-R2 Scenic Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FC Parks - Scenic 56628 S Seasonal C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 6/8/2004 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00041153211 0 Stevens,Allen G R29 Natural Resources Dept R296742 F&W Program-Fisheries E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1987 10/19/1987 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027509427 0 Steward,John D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415A PAT R1A Nevis Staff E Executive 003760 NR Spec Sr Trails & Waterways R29AC Bemidji Northwoods 56601-8669 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1980 4/28/1980 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110628936 0 Stewart,Nancy M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947C1 PAT-CO-RecreationProgramCoord E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106152552 0 Stewig,Joseph D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F322 Fish-R3 Montrose Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29LH Montrose 55363 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2002 9/9/2002 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099929313 0 Stiras,Joel K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F316 Fish-R3 Metro East Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1997 6/23/2004 6/23/2004 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109909998 0 Stoddard,Erik G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293123 FOR R1 Warroad Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29DD Warroad 56763 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106017120 0 Stoddard,Marcia A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N2 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 7/19/2002 5/23/2003 5/23/2003 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00051762051 0 Stoffel,Mary H R29 Natural Resources Dept R297740 Enforcement-Safety Training E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29LU Little Falls Camp Ripley 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1990 4/6/1990 10/13/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038559114 0 Stoffel,Ronald J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293711 FOR Fire Prot Supv E Executive 002982 NR Forestry Admin Supv R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1979 11/26/1979 12/16/2004 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108706752 0 Stokke,Robert P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943L3 PAT-R3 Afton Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29TD Parks - Afton 55033 S Seasonal C Classified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 2/6/2006 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102288087 1 Stone,James C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435A PAT R3A Watertown Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 S Seasonal C Classified 2/29/2000 4/25/2005 7/27/2008 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00038188953 1 Stone,Thomas M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425C PAT R2C Two Harbors Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1971 7/19/1971 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00099979407 0 Storbakken,Amy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H3 PAT-R1 Itasca Resources E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/16/1997 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00106466085 1 Storey,Terry Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z2 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2003 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 2 87 6 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041460507 0 Stork,Edwin F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F334 Fish-R3 Lanesboro Hatchery E Executive 003774 NR Supv Fish Hatchery R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1981 6/1/1981 3/28/1990 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00108747639 0 Storlie,Robert D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 4/30/2005 4/30/2005 4/30/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108747639 1 Storlie,Robert D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 4/30/2005 4/30/2005 4/30/2005 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.05 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00005219379 0 Story,Barbara L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F230 Fish-R2 Lk Superior Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29EW Duluth 55804 S Seasonal C Classified 10/4/1982 4/6/1988 4/21/1988 I Intermittent 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00101605680 0 Stradal,Roger A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292330 ECO Waters R3 Northern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1999 5/19/2000 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024639021 0 Straka,Mary L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947C0 PAT-CO-Recreation System Mgmt E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1988 5/26/1988 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101408274 0 Strand,Kimberly A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292330 ECO Waters R3 Northern Staff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 E Emergency C Classified 2/3/1999 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049762053 0 Straub,Jeffrey L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293116 FOR R1Bagley Asst Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29AN Bagley 56621-8400 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027358452 0 Strauch,Kathleen M R29 Natural Resources Dept R291013 L&M Info Systems & Records E Executive 003613 Real Estate Technician R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1973 7/23/1973 3/4/1997 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00018858906 0 Strauss,Cecilia C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927K1 ECO Waters Land Use E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1987 10/19/1987 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101233440 0 Strauss,Kevin D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U5 PAT-R3 Forestville CaveStaff E Executive 002577 Interpret Naturalist 1 R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 10/18/1998 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00049977477 1 Strausser,Sandre K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425F PAT-R2 Brainerd Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 S Seasonal C Classified 1/3/1990 4/26/1993 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100414116 1 Strege,Jason Karl R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D126 WL-R1 Glenwood Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1997 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111896136 0 Stringer,VIctoria M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HC PAT-R1 Itasca DL Housekeeping E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105109686 0 Strock,Brian A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435A PAT R3A Watertown Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/2001 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 15.68 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112467960 0 Stroot,Malcolm David R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941N3 PAT-R1 Maplewood Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BT Parks - Maplewood 56572 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108052857 0 Stub,Phillip R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q2 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2004 4/7/2005 4/7/2005 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00051426639 0 Stucker,Steven P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A2 ECO Waters County Bio Animals E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1990 11/20/1991 2/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039380220 0 Studier Jr,Ronald P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425C PAT R2C Two Harbors Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1982 5/29/1984 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031421115 0 Stursa,Tom A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D132 WL-R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29CQ Park Rapids 56470-1312 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1980 4/1/1980 8/22/1983 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016655859 0 Suckow,Joyce L R29 Natural Resources Dept R296700 F&W Director Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1979 1/22/1979 10/1/2004 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003360951 0 Sumner II,Loyd R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X714 F&W License Reg/Title Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 2/26/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023593482 0 Sundberg,Karla J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292231 ECO Waters R2 Coastal Zone E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1974 7/1/1974 11/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030670398 0 Sundberg,Paul I R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G0 PAT-R2 Gooseberry Falls E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1969 8/23/1972 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00102476187 0 Sunderland,Amber Lynn R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HC PAT-R1 Itasca DL Housekeeping E Executive 002901 NR Douglas Lodge Custodial Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 P Part-Time 3 52 15 14.99 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00013015431 0 Sundmark,Lee James R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F409 Fish-R4 Hutchinson E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29NG Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1980 5/4/1981 12/14/1994 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034462890 0 Sunsdahl,James D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T2 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 000914 Mine Hoist & Maint Wrkr R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1984 4/16/1984 4/16/1984 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105874758 0 Surber,Gary C R29 Natural Resources Dept R292311 ECO Waters R3 SNA Staff E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 E Emergency C Classified 5/14/2002 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 7 61 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113144922 0 Surprenant,Amy Elizabeth R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.45 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00039681972 1 Susag,David R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F335 Fish-R3 Lanesboro Hatch Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29QM Lanesboro Area Fisheries 55949 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1988 9/11/1991 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112180068 0 Sutherland,Jennifer Zoe R29 Natural Resources Dept R291073 L&M Regional Ops -Gr Rapids E Executive 002856 Realty Specialist R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101516778 0 Sutherland,Robert F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435C PAT R3C Sauk Rapids Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29JG Sauk Rapids 56379-1235 S Seasonal C Classified 4/2/1999 4/2/2001 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 2 86 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109323819 0 Sutherland,Thomas L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297207 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 7 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R291P U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099220077 0 Svendsen,Joanne Emma R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944D0 PAT-R4 Big Stone Lake E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29OX Parks - Big Stone Lake 56278-9708 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1996 8/20/1998 5/30/2001 P Part-Time 16E 14 11 28.13 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00033855327 0 Svien,David W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293373 FOR R3 Lewiston Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29QU Lewiston 55952 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1973 8/18/1975 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031473981 0 Swanson,Amy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293246 FOR R2 Tower Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023151942 0 Swanson,Daniel J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927R1 ECO Waters Invasive Species E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1977 6/20/1977 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00101349765 0 Swanson,James B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74B Mgt Res MIS Networks Cent Off E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1999 1/14/1999 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035301618 0 Swanson,Joyce M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T2 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/1989 5/19/1989 5/19/1989 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00112439448 0 Swanson,Melissa Elizabeth R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100576971 0 Swanson,Walter E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74A Mgt Res MIS Section Heads E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 3/16/1998 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112449546 0 Swanstrom,Nicholas R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F230 Fish-R2 Lk Superior Staff E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29EW Duluth 55804 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/2010 5/27/2010 5/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105828327 0 Sweedman,Carrie M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 S Seasonal C Classified 4/21/2002 4/14/2005 5/13/2005 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00019721592 0 Sweedman,Patrick J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 S Seasonal C Classified 4/26/1979 4/26/2009 4/26/2009 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113127696 0 Sweeney,Devin Erin R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943L3 PAT-R3 Afton Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29TD Parks - Afton 55033 S Seasonal C Classified 5/22/2011 5/22/2011 5/22/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.65 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111195909 0 Sweeny,Nathan M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 5/23/2008 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103194135 0 Sweetman,Mary L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944M2 PAT-R4 Lake Shetek Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29OA Parks - Lake Shetek 56123-1018 S Seasonal C Classified 2/21/2001 2/21/2001 2/21/2001 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00030618522 0 Swendsen,Frank H R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D220 WL-R2 Int'l Falls E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29HS International Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1975 7/2/1982 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109614087 0 Swenhaugen,Michelle R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D433 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NW Dundee 56131 S Seasonal C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.12 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099073359 1 Swenson,Genevieve M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D317 WL-R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1996 1/24/1996 3/28/1997 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00038104209 0 Swenson,Larry D R29 Natural Resources Dept R291013 L&M Info Systems & Records E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1967 9/27/1967 12/15/1982 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00015597153 0 Swor,Wanda E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M2 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1984 5/15/1985 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109543104 0 Szech,Stephen C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943E2 PAT-R3 Chas Lindberg Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KR Parks - Charles Lindbergh 56345 S Seasonal C Classified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111915936 0 Taillon,Karren E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H712 Mgt Res Safety & Health E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/2009 6/17/2009 6/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110695365 0 Takash,Peter J R29 Natural Resources Dept R296750 F&W Outreach E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099238095 0 Takle,Jay C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944M2 PAT-R4 Lake Shetek Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OA Parks - Lake Shetek 56123-1018 S Seasonal C Classified 6/10/1996 6/10/1996 6/10/1996 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00113169969 0 Talberg,Curtis John R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944K2 PAT-R4 Lac Qui Parle Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29PA Parks - Lac Qui Parle 56295 S Seasonal C Classified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109435788 1 Talbot,Paul J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293354 FOR R3 Cambridge Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29LA Cambridge 55008 S Seasonal C Classified 3/10/2006 4/20/2010 4/20/2010 F Full-Time 3 58 12 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102777444 1 Tallman,Sara E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425D PAT T&W R2D Moose Lake Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JH Moose Lake 55767 S Seasonal C Classified 8/28/2000 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102777444 2 Tallman,Sara E R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 8/28/2000 8/19/2002 3/28/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099241263 0 Talmage,Philip J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F110 Fish-R1 Baudette E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29AJ Baudette - Fish & Wildlife 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1996 7/23/1997 3/31/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108696357 0 Talsma,Kyle R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D433 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NW Dundee 56131 S Seasonal C Classified 5/2/2005 4/24/2006 9/11/2006 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00039551391 0 Tamminen,Karen L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293202 FOR R2 Asst Reg Supv E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 6/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 21.52 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042480405 0 Tangen,Robert D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D335 WL-R3 Whitewater/Winona Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29QE Altura 55910 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1975 11/1/1977 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107979300 0 Tangen,Sue M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y3 PAT-R3 Whitewater Seasonal E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 S Seasonal C Classified 5/16/2004 5/16/2004 7/28/2004 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00047356056 0 Tannahill,Leslie A R29 Natural Resources Dept R296711 F&W Administrative Services E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 L Limited U Unclassified 3/4/1987 12/13/2000 7/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047356056 1 Tannahill,Leslie A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P731 OMB-Grants E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 12/13/2000 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099716958 0 Tappan,Erin M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R730 Human Resources-Operations E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 7/5/2001 5/23/2011 F Full-Time N7 61 13 19.53 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105928911 0 Taylor,Gary D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941K3 PAT-R1 Lake Bronson Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BI Parks - Lake Bronson 56734 S Seasonal C Classified 6/6/2002 6/6/2002 6/6/2002 P Part-Time 3 56 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00017017902 0 Tayson,Julia L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297751 Enforcement-SIU Admin Support E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1984 5/23/1984 5/7/2004 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099256410 0 Teegarden,Jennifer R29 Natural Resources Dept R293703 FOR  Policy & Govt Affairs E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1996 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004119291 0 Tefft,William E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/1977 5/18/1990 7/1/1994 I Intermittent 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100778832 0 Teich,Elena A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293161 FOR R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29CS Park Rapids 56470-1311 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1998 9/18/2007 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024139071 0 Teipel,Gary H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G0 PAT-R4 Flandrau E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1988 9/26/1988 9/27/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00002611422 0 Telander,Colleen L R29 Natural Resources Dept R297100 Enforcement-Reg 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1988 4/18/1988 10/10/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027564174 0 Telander,Paul B R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D100 WL-R1 E Executive 003779 NR Regional Manager - Wildlife R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1984 3/7/1984 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108079488 0 Tellock,Jeffrey A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F422 Fish-R4 Spicer Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29NC Spicer 56288 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 10/17/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102986829 0 Templin,Jade W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947B1 PAT-CO-Research Plan & Eval E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2000 11/27/2000 3/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019025820 0 Tennant,Robert B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293119 FOR R1 Blackduck Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29AW Blackduck 56630-9302 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1974 5/3/1976 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00016807824 0 Tenney,Michael K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D332 WL-R3 SE Ops Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1985 7/25/1987 9/22/1993 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016601211 0 Tentinger,Peter J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293111 FOR R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29AI Bemidji Forestry 56601-3896 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1974 4/22/1974 8/18/1979 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016601211 1 Tentinger,Peter J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293716 FOR Protection Air Ops Staff E Executive 003625 NR Helicopter Oper Coord R29AI Bemidji Forestry 56601-3896 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1974 4/22/1974 3/24/2004 I Intermittent 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical Yes
00099176517 0 TerMeer,Troy M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297208 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 8 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298Y U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1996 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00113021568 0 Terry,David R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Z3 PAT-R4 Nerstrand Big WoodStaff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RK Parks - Nerstrand Woods 55053 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 I Intermittent 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00099259380 0 Tess,Dorothy E R29 Natural Resources Dept R292420 ECO Waters R4 Northern Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1996 6/17/1996 12/7/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00052670574 0 Tessman,Elizabeth A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292704 Waters Permits Prog E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 T Temporary C Classified 5/19/1990 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical No
00102395898 0 Tessman,Toni J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D126 WL-R1 Glenwood Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2000 4/28/2000 9/27/2000 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00105024348 0 Tetrault,Heather A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M310 Reg Ops-Region 3 Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2001 4/25/2001 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047349027 0 Texler,Hannah D R29 Natural Resources Dept R292310 ECO Waters R3 ARM Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 9/30/1987 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013032954 0 Tezak,Michael F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942D2 PAT-R2 Bear Head Lake Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FV Parks - Bear Head Lake 55731 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/1980 12/6/1983 5/16/1984 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00071782722 0 Thao,Kao R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q2 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 1 E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1993 12/23/1998 6/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035504667 0 Thell,Dale G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H311 Mgt Res Region 3 Staff E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1979 5/21/1979 10/13/2000 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109428858 0 Theriault,Stephanie A R29 Natural Resources Dept R291023 L&M Reclam Research & Support E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 L Limited U Unclassified 4/1/2006 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109324116 0 Thesing,Chad M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297311 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 11 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R291N U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00084609459 0 Thielen,Patricia A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293202 FOR R2 Asst Reg Supv E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1995 10/18/1995 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112449447 0 Thoennes,Kimberly Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00107568945 1 Thom,Nathan W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D206 WL-R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2003 12/2/2005 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00079160697 0 Thoma,Mary R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F123 Fish-R1 Fergus Falls Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00005569245 0 Thomas,David H R29 Natural Resources Dept R293100 FOR R1 E Executive 002075 NR Forestry Regional Mgr R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1975 5/5/1975 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 39.84 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012468852 0 Thomas,Lonnie J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292220 ECO Waters R2 Western Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1974 7/1/1974 11/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113021172 0 Thomas,Zebulon David R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74D Mgt Res MIS GIS Data E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 L Limited U Unclassified 3/25/2011 3/25/2011 3/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00052370604 0 Thomasen,Daniel J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297206 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 6 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R298Z U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1990 4/17/1990 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105569343 0 Thompson,Andrew L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F114 Fish-R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042582573 1 Thompson,Bonnie L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D212 WL-R2 Cloquet/Duluth Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29EO Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1985 11/4/1985 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008541423 0 Thompson,Gary R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943L2 PAT-R3 Afton Staff 1 E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker R29TD Parks - Afton 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1976 1/3/1977 3/24/1998 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00065282184 0 Thompson,Harlow W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293715 FOR Fire Protecton E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29EY Effie 56639 S Seasonal C Classified 5/7/1992 5/26/1999 3/17/2008 I Intermittent 7 61 13 19.7 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical Yes
00065282184 1 Thompson,Harlow W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293715 FOR Fire Protecton E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29EY Effie 56639 S Seasonal C Classified 5/7/1992 5/26/1999 3/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108838026 0 Thompson,Meagan E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 000197 Cook R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2005 6/2/2005 7/23/2009 P Part-Time 3 60 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00113103837 0 Thompson,Melissa R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D203 WL-R2BrainerdShallowLakesStaff E Executive 003752 NR Spec WL R29HA Eveleth 55734-9664 L Limited U Unclassified 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 5/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107951283 1 Thompson,Rebecca M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445B PAT R4B Windom Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29ND Windom 56101-1868 S Seasonal C Classified 3/11/2004 4/3/2006 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042435261 0 Thompson,Ross K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H4 PAT-R1 Itasca Maint Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1987 6/12/1987 4/27/1992 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110449053 0 Thompson,Zachary K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HB PAT-R1 Itasca Camping E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 F Full-Time NNRA 07 2 7.85 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00026576154 0 Thomson,Judith A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947E0 PAT-CO-Outreach Program E Executive 003304 Interpret Naturalist 3 R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1976 7/27/1976 10/3/1981 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00103048110 0 Thorson,Erik M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D101 WL-R1 Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023200551 0 Thul,Daniel C R29 Natural Resources Dept R292130 ECO Waters R1 Northern Staff E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 7/1/1983 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083194155 1 Thurstin,Meliza A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297710 Enforcement-Administration E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1995 4/6/1998 4/6/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111310848 0 Tidwell,Jason E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B1 ECO Waters Lakes & Rivers E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108667647 0 Tienter,Richard W R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943K3 PAT-R3 Mille LacsKathioStaff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KU Parks - Mille Lacs Kathio 56359-9534 S Seasonal C Classified 5/12/2005 5/12/2005 7/14/2005 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00109236798 0 Tierney Garms,Erika L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R700 Human Resources-Section Heads E Executive 003129 Training Manager R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2005 12/19/2005 9/26/2007 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.04 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113145714 0 Tieszen,Pamela R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E3 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042721173 0 Tietz,Roger G R29 Natural Resources Dept R297700 Enforcement-Central Office E Executive 003784 NR Prog Mgr 3 - Enforcement R29LU Little Falls Camp Ripley 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1982 10/20/1982 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099052272 0 Tillma,Douglas R29 Natural Resources Dept R293201 FOR R2 Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1996 1/16/1996 11/1/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100214235 0 Tillma,Jeff S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 1/7/1998 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108057708 0 Timblin,Christine M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K3 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2004 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108684972 0 Timmons,Marvin D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944T2 PAT-R4 Upper Sioux Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OC Parks - Upper Sioux Agency 56241-3609 S Seasonal C Classified 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00110284119 0 Tischer,Scott Clifford R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H411 Mgt Res Region 4 Staff E Executive 000108 Automotive Technician R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 2 83 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008437077 0 Tischler,James E R29 Natural Resources Dept R297210 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 10 E Executive 003193 NR Spec 3 (Co Water Res Spec) R296J U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 2/22/1988 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 1C 08 8 31.72 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009405693 0 Tisdell,Cindy L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293111 FOR R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29AI Bemidji Forestry 56601-3896 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1987 4/27/1987 5/15/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00066623337 0 Titera,Susan K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H5 PAT-R1 Itasca DL Rest E Executive 002724 NR Douglas Lodge Wkr R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/22/1992 6/22/1992 6/22/1992 P Part-Time 3 42 7 11.05 H Hourly 0.85 203 Service Yes
00015704865 0 Tjader,Harvey D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293103 FOR R1 Asst Reg Supv Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1978 1/8/1979 2/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031123521 0 Tjosaas,Brenda K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944H2 PAT-R4 Ft Ridgely Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29OB Parks - Fort Ridgely 55332-9601 S Seasonal C Classified 5/5/1989 5/5/1989 7/26/2000 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00012268278 0 Tjosaas,Mark R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944H0 PAT-R4 Fort Ridgely E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29OB Parks - Fort Ridgely 55332-9601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1969 9/15/1975 8/6/1997 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113049882 0 Tomassoni,Brian R29 Natural Resources Dept R292311 ECO Waters R3 SNA Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 E Emergency C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00002046132 0 Tomcko,Cynthia M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29672C Fish - Habitat E Executive 003745 NR Spec Sr Fish Research R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1986 1/14/1986 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113052555 0 Tomczak,Andy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00101522223 0 Tomczak,Gregory M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/1999 4/12/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00012128688 0 Tomlinson,Robert S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293700 FOR Section Heads E Executive 002658 NR Forestry Asst Dir R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1979 10/1/1979 9/12/1997 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00019483992 0 Tomperi,Jean A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/26/1982 4/23/1990 8/1/2001 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00019483992 1 Tomperi,Jean A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/26/1982 4/23/1990 8/1/2001 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00035250435 0 Tonsager,Tod D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D317 WL-R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1985 3/20/1985 11/4/1992 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024066801 0 Topp,Dennis W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F111 Fish-R1 Baudette Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29AJ Baudette - Fish & Wildlife 56623-2804 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1987 12/6/1989 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00014805252 0 Toppari,Gwen P R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/24/1989 4/23/1990 8/1/2001 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00014805252 2 Toppari,Gwen P R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/24/1989 4/23/1990 8/1/2001 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00054148842 1 Torgerson,Martin C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Y0 PAT-R2 Savanna Portage E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29KP Parks - Savanna Portage 55760 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1990 3/27/2000 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019437264 0 Torgerson,Rebecca J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292230 ECO Waters R2 Eastern Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29HA Eveleth 55734-9664 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1971 5/24/1973 1/3/2001 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00113169573 0 Torgrimson,Brittany N R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 6/2/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00011811888 0 Torgusson,Brian E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D120 WL-R1 Detroit Lakes Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1984 4/4/1984 6/6/1990 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008666658 0 Torkelson,Roger M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D138 WL-R1 Roseau Staff E Executive 000344 Heavy Equip Operator R29CU Roseau 56751-8057 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1974 7/22/1974 7/22/1974 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100799028 0 Torrison,Dawn M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D138 WL-R1 Roseau Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29CU Roseau 56751-8057 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1998 10/22/2007 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110788623 0 Tranel,Molly A R29 Natural Resources Dept R294402 PAT-SouthReg-StrategicPrograms E Executive 003131 NR Park Spec Sr(Resource Mgmt) R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 6/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063385542 0 Trauba,David R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D412 WL-R4 LQP E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29NQ Watson 56295 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1992 1/2/1992 4/2/1997 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111222243 0 Trauba,Nicholas P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D414 WL-R4 LQP Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NQ Watson 56295 T Temporary C Classified 5/31/2008 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099362439 1 Trenholm,Michael H R29 Natural Resources Dept R297715 Enforcement-Program E Executive 003783 NR Prog Mgr 2 - Enforcement R29LU Little Falls Camp Ripley 56345-4173 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1986 4/12/2000 10/30/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00108659628 0 Trexler,Bobby G R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/2005 4/8/2011 4/8/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113171751 0 Trieschman,Michael R29 Natural Resources Dept R294423 PAT-R4 Sakatah Lake Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RR Parks - Sakatah Lake 56096 S Seasonal C Classified 6/3/2011 6/3/2011 6/3/2011 I Intermittent 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112997313 0 Triplett,Laura Jean R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00100413720 0 Tronrud,Michael J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74D Mgt Res MIS GIS Data E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1997 12/19/1997 12/27/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113081958 0 Tschudi,Helen A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/22/2011 4/22/2011 4/22/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110369952 0 Tucker,Andrew G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943T3 PAT-R3 Wm O'Brien Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29TH Parks - Wm O'Brien State Park 55047-9464 S Seasonal C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.87 203 Service Yes
00022977108 0 Tureson,Fred T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F232 Fish-R2 Fr River Hatchery E Executive 003774 NR Supv Fish Hatchery R29HK Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1971 10/16/1974 8/15/1990 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00107901189 0 Turgeon,Dion Jerome R29 Natural Resources Dept R292120 ECO Waters R1 Southern Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2004 5/8/2006 4/14/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099037224 0 Turner,Clarence L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293703 FOR  Policy & Govt Affairs E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1995 12/11/1995 3/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105185619 0 Turner,Vicki A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297710 Enforcement-Administration E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2001 6/20/2001 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00002291652 0 Tuszynski,Richard C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D433 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Paper E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29NW Dundee 56131 E Emergency C Classified 1/2/1974 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00032465565 0 Tverberg,Betty J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944K2 PAT-R4 Lac Qui Parle Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29PA Parks - Lac Qui Parle 56295 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1983 3/1/2009 3/1/2009 I Intermittent 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00052858674 0 Tvrdik,Randy T R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1987 5/14/1990 5/14/1990 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00110537361 0 Tweedale,Blair A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293246 FOR R2 Tower Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2007 7/17/2007 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108032463 0 Twiest,Jennifer E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H271 Mgt Res Reg 2 Infrastructure E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 1/27/2011 F Full-Time 7 69 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111109383 0 Udenberg,Luann R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942V2 PAT-R2 Split Rock LightStaff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29FA Parks - Split Rock Lighthouse 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/2008 4/20/2008 4/20/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.7 206 Clerical Yes
00113136210 0 Ullery,Patrick Christopher R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H6 PAT-R1 Itasca  DL Food E Executive 000197 Cook R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 P Part-Time 3 60 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00108824661 0 Underhill,Karen J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R720 Human Resoures-OD & Training E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 7/19/2010 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 24.57 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108726453 0 Urbanek III,Casper C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293111 FOR R1 Bemidji Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29AI Bemidji Forestry 56601-3896 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 5/17/2006 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099925749 0 Urbano,Jennifer M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N011 OCO - Information Center E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1997 5/21/1997 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105612012 0 Vacek,Curt M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D409 WL-R4 Appleton E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29NQ Watson 56295 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030071745 1 Vadis,Marty K R29 Natural Resources Dept R291000 Lands & Minerals E Executive 008500 NR Dir - Lands & Minerals R29EL Hibbing - Land & Minerals 55746 L Limited U Unclassified 6/17/1974 6/17/1974 8/7/2006 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00005741505 0 Vail,Renee W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N700 OCO-Section Heads E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1988 2/10/1988 2/10/1988 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108645372 0 Vait,Michael F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G3 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/12/2005 5/12/2005 5/12/2005 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00054419112 0 Valiant,Hugh R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F424 Fish-R4 Waterville E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29NP Waterville 56096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1990 7/5/1990 7/5/1990 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00105217794 1 Valley,Rahman D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29672C Fish - Habitat E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 L Limited U Unclassified 7/2/2001 7/2/2001 9/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016237188 0 Van Buren,Bonnie J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/18/1984 4/23/1990 4/23/1990 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016237188 1 Van Buren,Bonnie J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293741 FOR Badoura Nurs Seasonal E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/18/1984 4/23/1990 4/23/1990 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112807332 0 Van De Bogart,Aaron R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H730 Mgt Res - Facilities E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 T Temporary C Classified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 1/26/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112486176 0 Van Dyke,Vayla R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944S3 PAT-R4 Split Rock Creek Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29OE Parks - Split Rock Creek 56144-9343 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112458852 0 Van Klein,Derrek R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q3 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 2 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 S Seasonal C Classified 5/29/2010 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100795464 0 Van Riper,Laura Carol R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927R1 ECO Waters Invasive Species E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111677940 0 Vande Linde,Aaron Michael R29 Natural Resources Dept R291040 L&M Real Estate Transactions E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 32.22 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00084235140 0 Vandekamp,Patti K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E3 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 S Seasonal C Classified 5/31/1995 5/31/1995 4/30/1997 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00106168986 0 Vanderbosch,Neil J R29 Natural Resources Dept R296742 F&W Program-Fisheries E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106168986 1 Vanderbosch,Neil J R29 Natural Resources Dept R296742 F&W Program-Fisheries E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 L Limited U Unclassified 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027833355 0 Vandermeer,Kenneth W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P701 OMB Section Heads E Executive 000101 Audit Director R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 40.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112423509 0 Vanderschaaf,Curtis Lee R29 Natural Resources Dept R293726 FOR Mgt FIA Staff E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R29IQ Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102833181 0 VanderWeyst,Todd J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297311 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 11 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296A U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109446183 0 VanDuyn,Jessica N R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D203 WL-R2BrainerdShallowLakesStaff E Executive 003752 NR Spec WL R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 L Limited U Unclassified 3/29/2006 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111823074 0 Vaneps,Luke J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292230 ECO Waters R2 Eastern Staff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 T Temporary C Classified 4/29/2009 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105182946 0 Vang,Ka Ying R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X711 F&W License ELS E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110784465 0 Vang,Mai Song R29 Natural Resources Dept R29R730 Human Resources-Operations E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide R2949 St Paul - Human Resources 55155-4049 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2007 9/2/2009 2/7/2011 F Full-Time N7 61 13 18.68 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00069401079 0 Vang,Tong R29 Natural Resources Dept R296752 F&W Recruitment/Retention E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 6/27/1996 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00036907596 0 Vanmoer,Thomas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D416 WL-R4 Marshall Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29PF Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1965 3/21/1977 4/7/1993 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112153437 0 VanNingen,AmberBeth R29 Natural Resources Dept R292230 ECO Waters R2 Eastern Staff E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R29GY Tower 55790-8304 L Limited U Unclassified 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099663993 0 VanOrsow,Darlene M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74A Mgt Res MIS Section Heads E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1997 1/8/1997 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00035055306 0 Vansickle,Craig R29 Natural Resources Dept R293739 FOR Badoura Nursery E Executive 003378 NR Forestry Area Supv R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1981 3/9/1981 10/12/1989 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108602604 0 Varian,Anna M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F245 Fish-R2 1837 Treaty Paper E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JJ Aitkin 56431 T Temporary C Classified 3/17/2005 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00043750773 0 Varland,Kenneth L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D400 WL-R4 E Executive 003779 NR Regional Manager - Wildlife R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1984 5/2/1984 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00054335160 1 Vaughn,Sean R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927W3 ECO Waters Info Technology E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1990 9/30/1998 4/1/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108112851 0 Veeder,Douglas D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943E2 PAT-R3 Chas Lindberg Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KR Parks - Charles Lindbergh 56345 S Seasonal C Classified 6/25/2004 6/25/2004 5/28/2008 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00011887821 0 Vejtruba,Diane M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29E780 (I)Eco Res Nongame Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R2925 St Paul - Ecological Resources 55155-4025 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1967 1/2/1981 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00059084487 0 Velsvaag,John W R29 Natural Resources Dept R297206 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 6 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R296L U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1991 10/28/1991 10/28/1991 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105875352 0 Verke,Sarah K R29 Natural Resources Dept R292201 EcoWaters R2 RM Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 10/19/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00103176216 0 Verkuilen,Gregory R R29 Natural Resources Dept R297210 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 10 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295P U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102323430 0 Vibo,Traci L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947C1 PAT-CO-RecreationProgramCoord E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2000 3/27/2000 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050763339 1 Vickery,Martha L R29 Natural Resources Dept R291041 Real Estate Appraisal Unit E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1990 10/9/1991 10/31/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111337281 0 Vietor,Sally Jane R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943X3 PAT-R3 Lake Louise Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RI Parks - Lake Louise 55965 S Seasonal C Classified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00101281455 0 Vinton,Christopher A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297102 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 2 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292W U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110436480 0 Vitse,Jordan R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943W2 PAT-R3 Great River BluffsStaff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RT Parks - Great River Bluffs 55987-9427 S Seasonal C Classified 5/30/2007 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00110436480 1 Vitse,Jordan R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943W2 PAT-R3 Great River BluffsStaff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29RT Parks - Great River Bluffs 55987-9427 S Seasonal C Classified 5/30/2007 6/29/2010 6/29/2010 I Intermittent 3 56 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.05 203 Service No
00088592724 0 Vix,Brad R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Z3 PAT-R3 Beaver Crk Vlly Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RE Parks - Beaver Creek Valley 55921 S Seasonal C Classified 7/16/1995 4/16/1997 4/16/1997 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00012482118 0 Vogelgesang,Todd M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293717 FOR Protection Excess Property E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29IF Grand Rapids - MIFC 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1985 3/20/1985 2/21/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105004548 0 Voges,Dawn M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942R1 PAT-R2 Scenic Asst E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29FC Parks - Scenic 56628 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2001 5/19/2004 1/13/2011 P Part-Time 16E 16 11 21.67 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00091501245 0 Voges,John N R29 Natural Resources Dept R294203 PAT-NE Region-Operations E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1995 8/19/1998 8/30/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00010589040 0 Vojak,Lorraine A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HA PAT-R1 Itasca Security E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/12/1967 5/5/1970 5/5/1970 F Full-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111078594 0 Vollbrecht,Brice M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297102 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 2 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292E U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 25.49 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00035323596 0 Vollhaber,Gregory J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293109 FOR R1 Bemidji E Executive 002979 NR Forestry Asst Supv R29AI Bemidji Forestry 56601-3896 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1982 7/6/1982 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099411345 0 Voltz,Sharon A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H272 Mgt Res Reg 2 - Facilities E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1996 9/6/1996 9/6/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110440143 0 Vondra,Benjamin A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F224 Fish-R2 Int'l Falls Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29HS International Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034457643 0 Vongroven,Steven M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293720 FOR Busn/Marketing&Utilization E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1975 11/7/1975 2/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043791462 0 Vorland,Jeanine R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D404 WL-R4 SE Ops Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29RX Parks - Rice Lake 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1984 7/30/1984 2/13/1991 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00059938461 0 Voss,Timothy C R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435A PAT R3A Watertown Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 S Seasonal C Classified 5/24/1991 5/24/1991 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113083839 0 Waage,Daniel Darrel R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D130 WL-R1 Karlstad Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CK Karlstad 56732 S Seasonal C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.85 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101200770 0 Wachholz,Michael P R29 Natural Resources Dept R293371 FOR R3 Lake City Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111482217 0 Wadman,Michael Alan R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 9/22/2008 4/1/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046408626 0 Wagar,Joel D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944DD (I)PAT R4D Rochester Supv E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1983 7/8/1987 1/10/1997 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00002411739 0 Wagner,Jon R R29 Natural Resources Dept R291052 L&M Transactions E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1987 2/23/1987 12/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100747845 0 Wagner,Karin S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 S Seasonal C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 8/29/2001 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
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00105649632 0 Wagner,Lisa A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293354 FOR R3 Cambridge Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112451922 0 Wagner,Nicole M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108546372 0 Wahlstrom,Thomas W R29 Natural Resources Dept R297206 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 6 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R292J U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111732390 0 Walberg,Eric M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D447 WL-R4 Res Madelia Staff E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R29NH Madelia 56062-9744 L Limited U Unclassified 3/5/2009 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019054926 0 Wald,Curtis J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29X714 F&W License Reg/Title Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R2926 St Paul - License 55155-4026 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 11/22/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00050554944 0 Waldof,Kim W R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H713 Mgt Res Regional Engineers E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1990 1/31/1990 1/31/1990 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105896439 0 Waldorf,Scott R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K3 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 S Seasonal C Classified 5/8/2002 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00105896439 1 Waldorf,Scott R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K2 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 S Seasonal C Classified 5/8/2002 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 I Intermittent 3 56 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.15 203 Service No
00109586070 0 Waletzki,Mary-Margaret C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y3 PAT-R3 Whitewater Seasonal E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2006 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102289275 0 Walimaa,Edward A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293256 FOR R2 Two Harbors Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29IM Grand Marais 55604 S Seasonal C Classified 3/13/2000 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109470834 0 Walker,Jeffery L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D145 WL-R1 Thief River Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CY Thief River Falls Office 56701 S Seasonal C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 7/10/2006 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109470834 1 Walker,Jeffery L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415C PAT R1C TR Falls Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CY Thief River Falls Office 56701 S Seasonal C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 7/10/2006 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 15.68 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00026657433 0 Walker,John D R29 Natural Resources Dept R291032 L & M Survey Staff/Supv E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1969 12/1/1975 10/17/2003 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00062179524 0 Walker,Michele M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C1 ECOWaters Hydrogeo-Groundwater E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1991 9/25/1991 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105113943 0 Wall,Joshua L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293232 FOR R2 Aitkin Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29JV Hill City 55748 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2001 11/5/2003 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109097406 0 Wall,Sara L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293142 FOR R1 Backus Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29LO Outing 56662 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00015864651 0 Wallace,Mark S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H700 Mgt Res MIS Section Head E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1980 2/11/1980 7/1/2005 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100420056 0 Wallen,Donald A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927C1 ECOWaters Hydrogeo-Groundwater E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 7/29/2008 3/30/2011 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034415172 0 Wallin,Keyth R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293242 FOR R2 Orr Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29HX Orr 55771 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1970 6/26/1974 11/7/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034415172 1 Wallin,Keyth R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293201 FOR R2 Staff E Executive 003625 NR Helicopter Oper Coord R29HX Orr 55771 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1970 6/26/1974 1/26/2005 I Intermittent 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical Yes
00026445375 0 Wallisch,Daniel L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947D1 PAT-CO-Admin Serv-Retail E Executive 003634 Central Svcs Admin Spec Prin R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 8/28/1991 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00058724325 0 Walsh,Richard J R29 Natural Resources Dept R296701 F&W Deputy Staff E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016760898 0 Walter,Steven M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297313 Enforcement-Reg 3-District 13 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R293G U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1986 5/21/1986 8/5/1987 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112643685 0 Walter,Thomas R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F225 Fish-R2 Int'l Falls Paper E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29HS International Falls 56649 T Temporary C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110340648 0 Walth,Joshua C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00064287234 0 Walzer,Anthony R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415A PAT R1A Nevis Staff E Executive 003759 NR Spec Int Trails & Waterways R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 3/24/1996 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012572208 0 Wannarka,Paul J R29 Natural Resources Dept R292110 ECO Waters R1 ARM Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1976 7/24/1980 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027914634 0 Wanous,Thomas F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Y1 PAT-R4 Myre Big Island Asst E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29RA Parks - Myre Big Island 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1988 7/1/1988 12/21/2010 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110107602 0 Wappler,Matthew S R29 Natural Resources Dept R293222 FOR R2 Deer River Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29EY Effie 56639 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106368075 0 Ward,Matthew Christopher R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F230 Fish-R2 Lk Superior Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29EW Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2003 5/5/2003 6/18/2003 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109537263 0 Ward,Nicole K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B2 ECO Waters Stream Habitat E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 5/8/2006 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107890893 0 Ware,Michael L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293116 FOR R1Bagley Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29AN Bagley 56621-8400 S Seasonal C Classified 3/30/2004 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 F Full-Time 3 58 12 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112526865 0 Warren,Amanda Rose R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HE PAT-R1 Itasca Mary Gibbs E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109324215 0 Warren,Angela M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297101 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 1 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R291Q U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112423608 0 Warren,Valerie Karen R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 5/14/2010 5/14/2010 5/14/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00091517085 0 Washburn,Joseph R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942J3 PAT-R2 Hill Annex Mine Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29FH Parks - Hill Annex Mine 55716 S Seasonal C Classified 9/7/1995 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00091517085 1 Washburn,Joseph R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293223 FOR R2 Deer River Asst Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 S Seasonal C Classified 9/7/1995 6/10/1998 3/15/2011 F Full-Time 3 58 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00011430540 0 Washburn,Laura J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P221 OMB Reg2 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1983 12/9/1983 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112698333 0 Waterman,Tracy Maureen R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74C Mgt Res MIS Networks User Supp E Executive 001393 Library/Info Res Serv Spec Sr R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 L Limited U Unclassified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101188989 0 Watson III,Harry M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H74D Mgt Res MIS GIS Data E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R2911 St Paul - Mgmt Resources MIS 55155-4011 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1998 10/26/1998 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110391336 0 Watson,Alexander R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M2 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Staff E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2007 5/13/2008 5/12/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023281830 1 Watts,Patricia M R29 Natural Resources Dept R297710 Enforcement-Administration E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1980 2/25/1980 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111099384 0 Wearne,Andrea J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293314 FOR R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 003687 NR Forest Support Dispatcher R29JZ Little Falls 56345 S Seasonal C Classified 4/23/2008 4/23/2008 4/23/2008 F Full-Time 3 55 12 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00107330454 0 Wearne,Walker J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293314 FOR R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2003 2/23/2005 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069128532 0 Weaver,Heath T R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F310 Fish-R3 Hinckley Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29JW Hinckley 55037 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1992 12/14/1992 12/14/1992 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052761555 0 Webb,Melody F R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941BB PAT R1B Fergus Falls Supv E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1990 8/28/2002 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027348750 0 Weber,Barbara A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293702 FOR Admn Bus Mgt E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior R2944 St Paul - Forestry 55155-4044 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 9/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111863466 0 Weber,Paul D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944N3 PAT-R4 Minneopa Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29OL Parks - Minneopa 56001-5929 S Seasonal C Classified 5/18/2009 7/3/2010 7/3/2010 P Part-Time 3 56 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00038670885 2 Weber,Steven P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Q0 PAT-R2 Cuyuna Country E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29MA Parks - Cuyuna Country SRA 56455 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1988 3/9/1988 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112501125 0 Webster,Jennifer R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943H2 PAT-R3 Interstate Staff 2 E Executive 001621 Interpret Naturalist 2 R29KX Parks - Interstate 55084 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112462416 0 Weegman,Matt Moraco R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D148 WL-R1 Res Bemidji Paper E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 E Emergency C Classified 6/1/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 14.61 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111898116 0 Weeks,Holly L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X3 PAT-R2 Tettegouche PublicSer E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 I Intermittent 3 58 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109600029 0 Weflen,Andrew David R29 Natural Resources Dept R29435D PAT R3D Rochester Staff E Executive 002641 NR Tech (Trls & Waterways) R29QW Lanesboro 55949 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 7 66 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00018989388 0 Weflen,Kathleen Gay R29 Natural Resources Dept R29N700 OCO-Section Heads E Executive 001315 Information Officer 4 R2946 St Paul - Office ofComm&Outr 55155-4046 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1983 11/16/1983 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105077412 0 Wegner,Darin L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/2001 5/21/2001 8/2/2001 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112608936 0 Wehmhoff,Kathleen R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H731 Mgt Res-Facilities Staff E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112470435 0 Weinberg,Howard Jay R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G3 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 2 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.85 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00042414075 0 Weir-Koetter,Christine R R29 Natural Resources Dept R294101 PAT-NW Region-Leadership Team E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1987 6/5/1989 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00072046656 0 Weiss,Jeffrey L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F344 Fish-R3 Lake City Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29QJ Lake City 55041 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1993 7/6/1993 7/6/1993 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106986429 2 Weite,Jeff S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29415A PAT R1A Nevis Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CC Nevis 56467 S Seasonal C Classified 5/12/2003 4/20/2009 5/24/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100781010 0 Weitzel,David L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F221 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1998 1/25/2006 11/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105022665 0 Weitzel,Michael E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z3 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff 2 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 S Seasonal C Classified 4/23/2001 4/23/2001 4/12/2004 P Part-Time 3 56 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00113170662 0 Weleski,Haley R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941K3 PAT-R1 Lake Bronson Asst Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BI Parks - Lake Bronson 56734 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016341534 0 Welinski,Douglas J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D311 WL-R3 Cambridge Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1978 4/4/1983 4/17/1985 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099198495 0 Weller,Sandra K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Y1 PAT-R2 Savanna Portage Asst E Executive 003404 NR Supv 2 Parks R29KP Parks - Savanna Portage 55760 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1996 7/12/2000 10/4/2006 P Part-Time 16E 16 11 26.13 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00068924394 0 Welling,Charles H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927R1 ECO Waters Invasive Species E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 5/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113040279 0 Wells,Michael A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H77C Mgt Res-FAC-Architectual Des E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 7 73 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00044330220 0 Welsh,Janice K R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927Q1 ECO Waters Co Nongame E Executive 000258 Educ Specialist 1 R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1986 6/20/1988 12/14/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013565475 0 Welsh,Robert J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D303 WL - R3 Asst Regional Supv E Executive 003764 NR Field Supervisor R29TO Forest Lk - Carlos AveryOffice 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1986 2/27/1990 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112471227 0 Welter,Harold Brandson R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Y2 PAT-R2 Savanna Portage Staff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KP Parks - Savanna Portage 55760 S Seasonal C Classified 6/3/2010 8/15/2011 6/3/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00031621491 0 Wendlandt,Jerome A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F126 Fish-R1 Glenwood Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1986 9/13/1990 3/13/1991 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003458961 0 Wendt,Keith M R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P730 OMB-Planning,Research & Grants E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1981 12/7/1981 1/30/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113031468 0 Wentzel,Kent Donald R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H272 Mgt Res Reg 2 - Facilities E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00068359401 0 Werner,Theresa A R29 Natural Resources Dept R297700 Enforcement-Central Office E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin R2947 St Paul - Enforcement 55155-4047 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1992 10/12/1992 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108894852 0 Westbrook,Tavis J R29 Natural Resources Dept R294202 PAT-NERegion-StrategicPrograms E Executive 003131 NR Park Spec Sr(Resource Mgmt) R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023902461 0 Wester,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425D PAT T&W R2D Moose Lake Staff E Executive 003759 NR Spec Int Trails & Waterways R29JH Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1986 12/19/1990 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102443715 0 Westerberg,Deborah L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K3 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 S Seasonal C Classified 5/11/2000 5/11/2000 5/11/2000 I Intermittent 3 58 13 17.41 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042081138 0 Westerberg,Gary A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F310 Fish-R3 Hinckley Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29JW Hinckley 55037 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1976 7/7/1976 5/27/1981 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111712095 0 Westerbur,Amber A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292231 ECO Waters R2 Coastal Zone E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R29IR Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111184029 0 Westerbur,Brian J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944S3 PAT-R4 Split Rock Creek Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OE Parks - Split Rock Creek 56144-9343 S Seasonal C Classified 5/29/2008 5/29/2008 5/26/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00052824321 0 Westerlund,Julie E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B1 ECO Waters Lakes & Rivers E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1990 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107639334 0 Westerman,Curt D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293246 FOR R2 Tower Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099081279 0 Westin,Mark W. R29 Natural Resources Dept R291052 L&M Transactions E Executive 002856 Realty Specialist R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1996 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110793969 0 Westlund,Jennifer J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942D0 PAT-R2 Bear Head Lake E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29FV Parks - Bear Head Lake 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109655469 0 Weyandt,Leah R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F319 Fish-R3 Metro West Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29TU Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106377579 0 Whaley,Karen E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942K2 PAT-R2 Jay Cooke Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29FQ Parks - Jay Cooke State Park 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2003 1/17/2003 1/17/2003 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00016234713 0 Wheeler,Carol L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941H8 PAT-R1 Itasca Gift Shops E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 7/12/1987 7/12/1987 6/18/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00009006624 1 Wheeler,Cynthia A R29 Natural Resources Dept R294301 PAT-Central Reg-LeadershipTeam E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1981 9/11/1981 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 44.2 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100824075 0 Wheeler,Donald J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HD PAT-R1 Itasca Forest Camping E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29DH Parks - Mantrap Campground 56470-9722 S Seasonal C Classified 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 F Full-Time 3 56 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00059069538 0 White,Bradley D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293119 FOR R1 Blackduck Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29CL Kelliher 56650 S Seasonal C Classified 4/11/1991 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 3 58 12 15.33 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00059093298 0 White,Laurrie A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29371A FOR MIFC Smokes E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29HN Hibbing 55746 S Seasonal C Classified 4/2/1991 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 3 58 12 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00003438567 0 White,Mark H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943U0 PAT-R3 Forestville E Executive 003406 NR Supv 4 Parks R29RN Parks - Forestville 55965 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1974 1/3/1977 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113048694 0 White,Richard M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 4/12/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00004960692 0 White,Richard P R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944E0 PAT-R4 Blue Mounds E Executive 003405 NR Supv 3 Parks R29OJ Parks - Blue Mounds 56156-9610 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1977 1/21/1977 4/23/1996 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00102323628 0 Wical,Jenifer M R29 Natural Resources Dept R296750 F&W Outreach E Executive 003766 NR Prog Supervisor R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 12/13/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00002736657 0 Widerstrom,Gunnar A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293354 FOR R3 Cambridge Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29TO Forest Lk - Carlos AveryOffice 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1968 1/2/1968 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105896637 0 Wiebusch,Andrew D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F422 Fish-R4 Spicer Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29NC Spicer 56288 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2002 5/13/2004 9/27/2004 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109324314 0 Wiebusch,Corey P R29 Natural Resources Dept R297417 Enforcement-Reg 4-District 17 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R291W U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 26.52 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
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00113137299 0 Wieland,Kathryn Margaret R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G2 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 1 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.45 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110205414 0 Wieland,Ronald G R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927H1 ECO Waters EnvironmentalReview E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080758062 1 Wiersma,Jeffrey A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941F0 PAT-R1 Glendalough E Executive 003403 NR Supv 1 Parks R29DF Parks - Glendalough 56515 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1994 10/24/1994 10/24/1994 F Full-Time 16E 14 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00037685538 0 Wik,Brad A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D414 WL-R4 LQP Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NQ Watson 56295 S Seasonal C Classified 5/12/1980 5/14/1984 9/8/1984 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00107345997 0 Wilcox,LuAnn R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942L3 PAT-R2 Banning Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29KW Parks - Banning 55072 S Seasonal C Classified 6/7/2003 6/7/2003 6/7/2003 I Intermittent 3 58 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102059100 0 Wilder,Jeffrey W R29 Natural Resources Dept R293315 FOR R3 Little Falls Asst E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29LL Onamia 56359 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1999 7/26/2004 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110108691 0 Wiley,Daniel J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293112 FOR R1 Bemidji Asst Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29AX Cass Lake 56633 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100797345 0 Wiley,Jimmie L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H113 Mgt Res Region 1 Asst E Executive 000108 Automotive Technician R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1998 6/3/1998 9/2/2010 F Full-Time 2 83 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00011858814 0 Wiley,Martin D R29 Natural Resources Dept R293163 FOR R1 Detroit Lakes E Executive 002981 NR Forestry Supv R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1977 3/26/1979 10/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101546775 0 Wilfond,Dan A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F212 Fish-R2 Duluth Staff E Executive 003746 NR Spec Fisheries R29EW Duluth 55804 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1999 3/30/2005 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112459842 0 Wilking,Aline JM R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944G3 PAT-R4 Flandrau Staff 2 E Executive 000431 Life Guard R29OT Parks - Flandrau 56073-3664 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 3 50 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00009826146 0 Wilkowske,Krista A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F425 Fish-R4 Waterville Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29NP Waterville 56096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1977 6/9/1977 8/15/1994 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105087510 0 Willert,Barbara A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944F2 PAT-R4 Camden Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OO Parks - Camden 56157-9719 S Seasonal C Classified 5/19/2001 5/19/2001 5/19/2001 P Part-Time 3 58 13 16.97 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00110316393 0 Willey,Julietta R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/20/2007 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.5 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112534983 0 Willey,Nicole R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943H3 PAT-R3 Interstate Staff 1 E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29KX Parks - Interstate 55084 S Seasonal C Classified 6/25/2010 6/25/2010 6/25/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099052371 0 Willhite,Suzann A R29 Natural Resources Dept R296731 F&W Operations E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1996 1/16/1996 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111895740 0 Williams,Alyssa M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941HC PAT-R1 Itasca DL Housekeeping E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29BJ Parks - Itasca 56470 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00031102236 0 Williams,Duane G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F215 Fish-R2 Tower Staff E Executive 003747 NR Spec Int Fisheries R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1975 6/14/1976 1/14/1992 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062519193 0 Williams,John F R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D101 WL-R1 Staff E Executive 003764 NR Field Supervisor R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1991 11/4/1991 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108134829 0 Williquett,Andrew J R29 Natural Resources Dept R296713 F&W Information Systems E Executive 000604 Research Analyst R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2004 7/2/2004 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019635066 0 Willis,Peter R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293313 FOR R3 Little Falls Asst E Executive 002979 NR Forestry Asst Supv R29LL Onamia 56359 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1980 6/12/1980 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099256707 0 Wills,Craig S R29 Natural Resources Dept R292320 ECO Waters R3 Southern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1996 6/3/2008 6/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044147268 0 Willson,Gregory L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944N2 PAT-R4 Minneopa Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29OL Parks - Minneopa 56001-5929 S Seasonal C Classified 4/25/1981 4/25/1981 5/30/1981 F Full-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00009610722 0 Willson,Jeanne M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293368 FOR R3 Rochester Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1975 8/6/1975 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026942454 0 Wilm,Daniel J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293143 FOR R1 Backus Asst Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29JR Backus 56435 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1977 6/17/1977 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00068437908 0 Wilmot,James S R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H411 Mgt Res Region 4 Staff E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1992 10/21/1992 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042530499 1 Wilson,Douglas R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425D PAT T&W R2D Moose Lake Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JH Moose Lake 55767 S Seasonal C Classified 1/1/1989 8/1/2001 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101695473 0 Wilson,Grant L R29 Natural Resources Dept R296722 F&W Policy Planning E Executive 003740 NR Prog Consultant R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1999 12/17/2007 12/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010315305 1 Wilson,Heath R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D133 WL-R1 Park Rapids Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29CQ Park Rapids 56470-1312 S Seasonal C Classified 4/17/1989 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00105651315 0 Wilson,James V R29 Natural Resources Dept R293371 FOR R3 Lake City Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29QI Faribault 55021-1843 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006431931 0 Wilson,Luther Neville R29 Natural Resources Dept R293303 FOR R3 Asst Reg Staff E Executive 001548 Plant Health Specialist 1 R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 S Seasonal C Classified 12/1/1988 4/20/2006 4/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034308351 0 Wilson,Steven G R29 Natural Resources Dept R292230 ECO Waters R2 Eastern Staff E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R29GY Tower 55790-8304 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 8/22/1984 8/1/1990 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105551523 0 Wiltscheck,Kristine K R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P421 OMB Reg4 Business Servs Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2001 10/29/2001 6/3/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00014963058 0 Wilzbacher,Virginia M R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Y3 PAT-R3 Whitewater Seasonal E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RC Parks - Whitewater 55910 S Seasonal C Classified 5/21/1984 6/3/1989 5/3/1990 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00112949298 0 Windsor,John G R29 Natural Resources Dept R291052 L&M Transactions E Executive 003613 Real Estate Technician R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 T Temporary C Classified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 P Part-Time 7 67 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical No
00016390044 0 Wing,Lori G R29 Natural Resources Dept R297100 Enforcement-Reg 1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 7/2/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016390044 1 Wing,Lori G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29M120 Reg Ops-Region 1 Admin Supp E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 7/2/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00008542314 0 Winkel,Ronald R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H731 Mgt Res-Facilities Staff E Executive 002922 NR Business Manager R2916 St Paul - Management Resources 55155-4016 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1975 4/25/1979 10/2/1996 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111090672 0 Winkelaar,Karel J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293246 FOR R2 Tower Staff E Executive 003687 NR Forest Support Dispatcher R29GY Tower 55790-8304 S Seasonal C Classified 4/16/2008 5/25/2008 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 3 55 12 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111090672 1 Winkelaar,Karel J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 4/16/2008 5/25/2008 5/28/2008 P Part-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical Yes
00111090672 2 Winkelaar,Karel J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T5 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 4/16/2008 5/25/2008 5/28/2008 I Intermittent 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 0.15 207 Technical No
00110644578 1 Winkka,Bonnie Mae R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 8/22/2007 4/19/2011 4/19/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108745659 0 Winkler,Richard L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941J3 PAT-R1 Lake Bemidji Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BB Parks - Lake Bemidji 56601 S Seasonal C Classified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00034937001 0 Winter,Connie I R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/1987 4/23/1990 8/1/2001 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00034937001 1 Winter,Connie I R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/1987 4/23/1990 8/1/2001 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00111940785 0 Winter,Tyler J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29E799 (I)Eco Res Paper E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R2925 St Paul - Ecological Resources 55155-4025 E Emergency C Classified 6/29/2009 8/15/2011 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008234919 0 Winterfeldt,Bruce R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941BB PAT R1B Fergus Falls Supv E Executive 003597 NR Area Supv - T & W R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1981 10/5/1981 1/10/1997 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00008448660 0 Wiste,William D R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F126 Fish-R1 Glenwood Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29CG Glenwood Office 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1977 4/11/1977 3/25/1980 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102374514 0 Wiswell,Carla R R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F222 Fish-R2 Grand Rapids Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 S Seasonal C Classified 4/11/2000 4/26/2001 5/14/2001 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100593207 0 Witkin,Brad L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293161 FOR R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 002975 NR Forestry Specialist Senior R29CS Park Rapids 56470-1311 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051619788 0 Witucki,Duane A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293314 FOR R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 003686 NR Forest Fire Response Lead R29JZ Little Falls 56345 S Seasonal C Classified 3/30/1990 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 3 58 12 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00013206897 0 Wizik,John C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293740 FOR Badoura Nurs Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1979 4/30/1979 12/1/1982 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107790408 0 Woinarowicz,Jeremy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R297101 Enforcement-Reg 1-District 1 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R297H U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 2/25/2004 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 27.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00035743950 0 Woizeschke,Kevin R R29 Natural Resources Dept R292221 ECO Waters R2 Brainerd NGStaff E Executive 003741 NR Spec Eco Svcs R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1985 5/12/1988 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103047714 0 Wolf,Erica H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927R1 ECO Waters Invasive Species E Executive 003773 NR Supv Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 3/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00084251871 0 Wolf,Kent P R29 Natural Resources Dept R293165 FOR R1 Detroit Lks Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1995 3/4/1998 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041195484 0 Wolfe,Terrance J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D116 WL-R1 Crookston E Executive 003763 NR Area Supv Wildlife R29AY Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1969 5/17/1971 12/24/2002 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108037314 0 Wolff,Angela J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942N3 PAT-R2 McCarthy Beach Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GD Parks - McCarthy Beach 55781 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 5/14/2008 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00064921923 1 Wolff,Jan S R29 Natural Resources Dept R294301 PAT-Central Reg-LeadershipTeam E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1992 4/24/1992 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110358963 0 Wolf-Hrdlicka,Jill E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q2 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 S Seasonal C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 6/16/2010 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00110358963 1 Wolf-Hrdlicka,Jill E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2944Z3 PAT-R4 Nerstrand Big WoodStaff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29RK Parks - Nerstrand Woods 55053 E Emergency C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 4/7/2011 P Part-Time 3 58 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00003118203 0 Wollenberg,John E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D413 WL-R4 LQP Staff E Executive 003753 NR Spec Int Wildlife R29NQ Watson 56295 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 9/13/1989 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016227486 0 Wolmutt,Jeanette C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293143 FOR R1 Backus Asst Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29JR Backus 56435 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1983 11/14/1983 1/16/1991 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113048298 0 Wolpert,Lianna J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00024369642 0 Wolters,James R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F119 Fish-R1 Detroit Lakes E Executive 003762 NR Area Supv Fisheries R29CE Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1989 1/18/1989 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112985631 0 Wood,Jeff John R29 Natural Resources Dept R29H21A Mgt Res Reg 2 Equipment E Executive 000108 Automotive Technician R29EA Grand Rapids Region HQ 55744-4010 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 2 83 6 16.45 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00048509307 1 Wooden,Rebecca Ann R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947C0 PAT-CO-Recreation System Mgmt E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1983 1/15/1985 12/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008273727 0 Woodrich,Kurt C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D1 ECO Waters Water Monitoring E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1984 11/8/1989 4/10/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099093852 0 Woodwick,Matthew J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293710 FOR Protection Helicopter Ops E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29JR Backus 56435 S Seasonal C Classified 2/16/1996 7/21/1999 3/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00099093852 1 Woodwick,Matthew J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293710 FOR Protection Helicopter Ops E Executive 000190 NR Tech R29JR Backus 56435 S Seasonal C Classified 2/16/1996 7/21/1999 3/17/2008 I Intermittent 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical Yes
00004258881 0 Worm,Joe G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D212 WL-R2 Cloquet/Duluth Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29EO Cloquet 55720 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009033057 0 Wortham,Maude L R29 Natural Resources Dept R296711 F&W Administrative Services E Executive 000003 Accounting Director R2920 St Paul - Fish & Wildlife 55155-4020 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1976 11/15/1976 2/13/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00059692941 0 Wovcha,Daniel S R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927A1 ECO Waters County Bio Surveys E Executive 003743 NR Spec Sr Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1991 5/13/1991 2/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101988414 0 Wrede,Erik R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2947C1 PAT-CO-RecreationProgramCoord E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1999 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102898719 0 Wren,Sarah Diane R29 Natural Resources Dept R292740 EcoWaters Strategic Info Serv E Executive 003742 NR Spec Int Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 L Limited U Unclassified 10/2/2000 5/21/2008 5/21/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005009400 0 Wright Jr,Art W R29 Natural Resources Dept R292400 EcoWaters Region 4 E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R29NA New Ulm Region HQ 56073-8915 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1984 4/9/1984 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 37.22 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111172050 0 Wright,Colin D R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942X1 PAT-R2 Tettegouche Asst E Executive 001742 NR Parks Specialist R29GM Parks - Tettegouche 55614 T Temporary C Classified 5/19/2008 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041364180 0 Wright,David I R29 Natural Resources Dept R292710 EcoWaters Inv Mont & Analysis E Executive 003769 NR Prog Supv Sr Eco Svcs R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108137304 0 Wright,Georgia J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942G3 PAT-R2 GooseberryFalls Staff 2 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29EG Parks - Gooseberry Falls 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 7/8/2004 7/8/2004 6/14/2006 P Part-Time 3 58 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00105425397 0 Wright,Nicholas P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29425D PAT T&W R2D Moose Lake Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JH Moose Lake 55767 S Seasonal C Classified 9/4/2001 5/17/2006 8/15/2007 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 14.42 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105591816 0 Wright,Robert G R29 Natural Resources Dept R296733 F&W Operations Wildlife IT E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R29TN Forest Lk - CarlosAveryGameFrm 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00021076110 1 Wright,Sherryl Marie R29 Natural Resources Dept R292101 EcoWaters R1 RM Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29AA Bemidji Region HQ 56601-8599 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1987 3/5/2001 7/6/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00065320992 0 Wright,Troy J R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445A PAT R4A Spicer Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29PC New London 56273 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/1992 4/29/1994 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00044630982 0 Wuerflein,Gregory J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293354 FOR R3 Cambridge Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1977 6/20/1977 9/10/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015954741 0 Wuerflein,Susan B R29 Natural Resources Dept R293354 FOR R3 Cambridge Staff E Executive 003687 NR Forest Support Dispatcher R29LA Cambridge 55008 S Seasonal C Classified 8/16/1989 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 3 55 12 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00060638490 1 Wunrow,Aaron M R29 Natural Resources Dept R294303 PAT-Central Reg-Operations E Executive 003407 NR Supervisor R29QA Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1991 5/16/1992 8/30/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030848598 0 Wurdeman,Mark A R29 Natural Resources Dept R293303 FOR R3 Asst Reg Staff E Executive 002976 NR Forestry Regional Spec R29LA Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1978 6/12/1978 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016188579 0 Wurst,Michael J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293242 FOR R2 Orr Staff E Executive 001755 NR Tech (Forestry) R29IJ Kabetogama 55771 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1977 7/11/1977 11/7/1980 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016188579 1 Wurst,Michael J R29 Natural Resources Dept R293716 FOR Protection Air Ops Staff E Executive 003624 NR Air Tactical Group Coord R29IJ Kabetogama 55771 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1977 7/11/1977 3/24/2004 I Intermittent 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical Yes
00103181958 0 Wynn Jr,Eugene H R29 Natural Resources Dept R297210 Enforcement-Reg 2-District 10 E Executive 001743 NR Spec 2 (Conservation Offcr) R295O U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2001 3/7/2001 3/7/2001 F Full-Time 1C 05 8 29.88 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00020544480 0 Wysocki,Daren C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293231 FOR R2 Aitkin Asst E Executive 002979 NR Forestry Asst Supv R29JJ Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1981 3/9/1981 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112379949 0 Xiong,Neng R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z2 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff E Executive 001742 NR Parks Specialist R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108109287 0 Yang,Vee L R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943H3 PAT-R3 Interstate Staff 1 E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29KX Parks - Interstate 55084 S Seasonal C Classified 6/17/2004 6/17/2004 8/23/2006 P Part-Time 3 56 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00100808334 0 Yapel,Diane O R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T2 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/1998 6/27/2000 6/27/2000 I Intermittent 3 58 13 17.41 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00001765368 0 Yearwood,Terri L R29 Natural Resources Dept R292300 EcoWaters Region 3 E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1989 7/10/1989 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.44 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099926145 1 Yost,Loren A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942J3 PAT-R2 Hill Annex Mine Staff E Executive 003408 NR Mine Interpreter R29FH Parks - Hill Annex Mine 55716 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1997 5/21/1997 5/21/1997 I Intermittent 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112368168 0 Young,Jarrard L R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/2010 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042095196 0 Young,Laures G R29 Natural Resources Dept R294756 PAT T&W ACQ & Development E Executive 002184 Planning Supv State R2952 St Paul - Trails And Waterways 55155-4052 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1976 8/3/1976 12/13/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00042095196 1 Young,Laures G R29 Natural Resources Dept R29P730 OMB-Planning,Research & Grants E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State R2910 St Paul - Mgmt & Budget Serv 55155-4010 L Limited U Unclassified 8/3/1976 8/3/1976 10/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113079285 0 Young,Maxwell P R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108660024 0 Young,Scott M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293738 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29LQ Willow River 55795 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/2005 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 10 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00072825390 0 Young,Varenia C R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927U1 ECO Waters Admin Unit E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1993 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00014629527 0 Youngberg,Geraldine I R29 Natural Resources Dept R293736 FOR Gen Andrews Nurs Staff E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment R29LQ Willow River 55795 S Seasonal C Classified 4/22/1966 7/11/1977 3/22/2002 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00105847830 0 Youngsma,Galen L R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F124 Fish-R1 Fergus Falls Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29AS Fergus Falls Office 56537-1713 E Emergency C Classified 5/1/2002 4/6/2011 4/9/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110405988 0 Youngsma,Lucas A R29 Natural Resources Dept R292420 ECO Waters R4 Northern Staff E Executive 003822 NR Area Hydrologist R29PF Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2007 1/23/2008 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005279571 0 Younk,Jerry A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29672B Fish - Population E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R29AP Bemidji Fish & Wildlife 56601-3805 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1982 12/29/1982 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110538351 0 Yuska,Angela M R29 Natural Resources Dept R293262 FOR R2 Little Fork Staff E Executive 002974 NR Forestry Specialist Int R29EN Big Falls 56627 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2007 7/17/2007 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105704874 0 Zajac,Jeffrey M. R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D438 WL-R4 Willmar/RF Staff E Executive 003754 NR Spec Sr WL R29NN Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073666890 1 Zaleski,Ruth A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F203 Fish-R2 Brainerd FieldOp Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R29JA Brainerd 56401-3979 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1993 10/6/1993 10/6/1993 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023143131 0 Zandlo,James A R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927D1 ECO Waters Water Monitoring E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R29TZ St Paul - Water Res Ctr-UofM 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1981 2/9/1981 11/26/1986 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110410542 0 Zaudtke,Joshua J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942Z2 PAT-R2 St Croix Staff E Executive 001742 NR Parks Specialist R29KD Parks - St Croix 55037-7410 T Temporary C Classified 5/5/2007 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039048966 0 Zavodnik,Anthony J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942T2 PAT-R2 Soudan Mine Staff E Executive 003647 Mine Hoist & Maint Lead Wrkr R29GP Parks - Soudan Underground 55782 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1981 1/26/1981 10/31/1997 F Full-Time 2 95 6 26.67 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112457169 0 Zeitz,Dean Noel R29 Natural Resources Dept R2942V2 PAT-R2 Split Rock LightStaff E Executive 003714 NR Worker R29FA Parks - Split Rock Lighthouse 55616 S Seasonal C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time NNRA 07 2 7.55 H Hourly 0.7 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00046303389 0 Zick,Susan R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293161 FOR R1 Park Rapids Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R29CS Park Rapids 56470-1311 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1979 8/29/1979 12/2/1981 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00000442728 0 Zicopula,James R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927W3 ECO Waters Info Technology E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1977 10/3/1977 10/3/1977 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111970782 0 Ziegler,Bryan H R29 Natural Resources Dept R2941M3 PAT-R1 Lake Carlos Asst Staff E Executive 001326 Buildings & Grounds Worker R29BE Parks - Lake Carlos 56319 E Emergency C Classified 7/29/2009 5/6/2011 5/6/2011 P Part-Time 3 56 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110998008 0 Zieman,Trina Kathleen R29 Natural Resources Dept R291070 L&M Regional Supv E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ R2945 St Paul - Lands & Minerals 55155-4045 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00099155034 0 Zimmer,Robert R R29 Natural Resources Dept R293742 FOR Badoura Nurs Paper E Executive 003317 NR Nursery Field Worker R29JP Akeley 56433-8323 T Temporary C Classified 4/17/1996 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 I Intermittent NNRA 05 2 9.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016360938 1 Zimmerman,Daniel E R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D413 WL-R4 LQP Staff E Executive 001756 NR Tech (Wildlife) R29NQ Watson 56295 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1978 9/19/1983 5/13/1998 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030062934 0 Zimmerman,Larry A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F313 Fish-R3 Little Falls Staff E Executive 001771 NR Tech (Fisheries) R29JZ Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 4/13/1988 12/13/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112569732 0 Zins,Christine A R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D102 WL-R1 Mentor E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29JK Mentor 56736 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00104976135 0 Zins,Gary P R29 Natural Resources Dept R29D433 WL-R4 TalcotLake/Slayton Paper E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29NW Dundee 56131 S Seasonal C Classified 4/11/2001 4/1/2004 4/1/2004 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110310849 0 Ziskovsky,Maureen E R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927R2 ECOWatersWatercraft Insp Leads E Executive 000511 Planner R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2007 7/17/2008 11/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045478917 0 Znajda,Pat W R29 Natural Resources Dept R297100 Enforcement-Reg 1 E Executive 001749 NR Dist Supv - Enforcement R292C U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/17/2007 F Full-Time N1C 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00035120547 0 Zoch,Jean M R29 Natural Resources Dept R291074 L&M Regional Ops - St Paul E Executive 003613 Real Estate Technician R29TA St Paul - Central Region HQ 55106 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1980 4/14/1980 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016630317 0 Zoet Harrison,Lynda K R29 Natural Resources Dept R294710 PAT-CO-Admin Asst E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 R2939 St Paul - Parks & Trails 55155-4039 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1987 8/10/1987 4/14/2004 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113015925 0 Zomer,Franklin R29 Natural Resources Dept R29F230 Fish-R2 Lk Superior Staff E Executive 002881 NR Fisheries Census Clerk R29EW Duluth 55804 T Temporary C Classified 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112558842 0 Zuelch,Adam Wayne R29 Natural Resources Dept R29445C PAT R4C Hutchinson Staff E Executive 000414 Laborer General R29PD Elysian 56028 S Seasonal C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00001281456 1 Zumeta,David C R29 Natural Resources Dept R293760 Forest Resources Council E Executive 008766 Exec Dir Mn Forest Res Council R29TV St Paul - MNForestResourcCounc 55108-6146 L Limited U Unclassified 12/9/1981 12/9/1981 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00003064149 0 Zumwalt,Cheryl R29 Natural Resources Dept R2943Q2 PAT-R3 Ft Snelling Staff 1 E Executive 001327 Parks Worker R29TJ Parks - Fort Snelling 55111-4116 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1981 5/30/1981 5/30/1981 P Part-Time 3 58 13 17.89 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00034745238 0 Zwilling,Daniel R R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927L1 ECO Waters Dam Safety &Permits E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1980 4/28/1980 9/23/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00024300738 0 Zytkovicz,Kevin J R29 Natural Resources Dept R2927B2 ECO Waters Stream Habitat E Executive 000644 Engineering Aide Senior R2932 St Paul - EcoWater Resources 55155-4032 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 6/6/1990 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00081959031 0 Barr,Susan J H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1995 1/12/1995 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110837430 0 Bennett,Susan A H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00071045370 2 Brekken,Shirley H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 008146 Exec Dir Nursing Bd H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/10/1993 5/10/1993 7/8/1999 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105899409 0 Buchanan,Kay H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2002 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110999988 0 Chang,Mee H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011922174 0 Christensen,Joy L H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1985 3/20/1985 5/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00066929841 0 Cronquist,Rene D H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1992 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101520738 0 Damchik Dykes,Barbara J H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 002572 Investigation Supv H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1999 2/6/2006 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100282149 0 Elmasry,Rebecca J H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1997 10/6/1997 2/26/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101137707 0 England,Mariclaire E H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1998 9/23/1998 9/23/1998 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109531521 0 Fure,Melissa Dawn H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 9/30/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111150666 0 Gallagher,Megan Marie H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 002957 Legal Analyst H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 T Temporary C Classified 5/19/2008 6/22/2011 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089555202 0 Goettert,Sharon M H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1995 8/9/1995 5/29/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109466280 0 Greil,Julia E H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110768427 0 Halligan,Marney H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112093938 0 Heffron,Matthew H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 002957 Legal Analyst H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00083269989 0 Jacobsen,David L H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1995 4/17/1995 10/29/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099259182 0 Johnson,Sandra L H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1996 6/20/1996 11/20/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111022065 0 Jones,Ann Marie H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 000478 Nursing Education Specialist H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111011670 0 Kapaun,Eileen Kay H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 6/4/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109281645 0 Kowalczyk,Roselynn M H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109945638 0 LaMotte,Susan E H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111303225 0 Larson,Carrie E H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109189080 0 Maguire,Patricia A H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 002957 Legal Analyst H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 11/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110932569 0 Marvin,Lisa H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/10/2008 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00076165749 0 Meyer,Sheryl L H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 001841 Admin Officer H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1994 4/4/1994 7/5/2001 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101137608 0 Miller,Kimberly S H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1998 9/23/1998 9/23/1998 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00057432375 0 Reeve,Judy H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1990 12/10/1990 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00082321668 0 Rekow,Kathleen M H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1995 2/13/1995 10/31/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106226505 0 Ridgeway,Sharon Ann H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 000478 Nursing Education Specialist H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2002 10/14/2002 10/14/2002 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00003525984 0 Ringquist,Anne L H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1981 8/31/1981 4/26/1989 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00100678743 0 Schultz,Elizabeth Ann H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110040777 0 Smith,Barry C H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099162657 0 Squires,Mary J H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 001800 Investigator H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1996 5/20/1996 6/11/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110117997 0 Young,Laura Lynn H7C Nursing Board H7C0000 Board of Nursing E Executive 003611 Paralegal H7C01 Board of Nursing 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 4/15/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00043809876 0 Benton,Cindy Greenlaw H7K Nursing Home Admin Board H7K0001 Administrative Services Unit E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ H7K02 HLB Administrative Servs Unit 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1985 12/2/2002 8/10/2009 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 25.44 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00028028484 0 Bostrom,Richard E H7K Nursing Home Admin Board H7K0001 Administrative Services Unit E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 H7K02 HLB Administrative Servs Unit 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111246795 0 Danielson,Ian H7K Nursing Home Admin Board H7K0001 Administrative Services Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7K02 HLB Administrative Servs Unit 55414 T Temporary C Classified 6/24/2008 6/24/2008 6/10/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101103651 0 Davern,Richard T H7K Nursing Home Admin Board H7K0001 Administrative Services Unit E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H7K02 HLB Administrative Servs Unit 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 4/2/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067404744 0 Mimbach,Robb A H7K Nursing Home Admin Board H7K0001 Administrative Services Unit E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 H7K02 HLB Administrative Servs Unit 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 8/3/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111209373 0 Peters,Sheila A H7K Nursing Home Admin Board H7K0001 Administrative Services Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7K02 HLB Administrative Servs Unit 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00055913814 0 Smalley,Bryan H7K Nursing Home Admin Board H7K0001 Administrative Services Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H7K02 HLB Administrative Servs Unit 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 11/28/2006 6/18/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102622806 0 Snyder,Randy D H7K Nursing Home Admin Board H7K0000 Board Of Nursing Home Admin E Executive 008147 Exec Dir Nursing Home Admin Bd H7K01 Board of Nursing Home Admin 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 11/8/2000 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100819818 0 Strum,Janice E H7K Nursing Home Admin Board H7K0000 Board Of Nursing Home Admin E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7K01 Board of Nursing Home Admin 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 7/8/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035516250 0 Vangsness,Julia Ellen H7K Nursing Home Admin Board H7K0001 Administrative Services Unit E Executive 001346 Admin Mgt Director 2 H7K02 HLB Administrative Servs Unit 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1983 2/28/1983 1/4/2011 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.6 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111919500 0 Vangsness,Kassondra Jo H7K Nursing Home Admin Board H7K0001 Administrative Services Unit E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical H7K02 HLB Administrative Servs Unit 55414 L Limited U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 6/9/2011 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111337677 0 Arnold,Carrie R E60 Office of Higher Education E600703 GR-EL Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/15/2008 8/15/2008 8/15/2008 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 17.96 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00112590720 0 Auld,Charles E E60 Office of Higher Education E600101 Accounting & Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 7/28/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111981771 0 Bergeland,Joel O. E60 Office of Higher Education E600703 GR-EL Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 17.84 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111982068 0 Berry,Jacqueline M. E60 Office of Higher Education E600703 GR-EL Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 17.84 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00041691672 0 Buehre,Karen E60 Office of Higher Education E600000 MN Office of Higher Education E Executive 008533 HESO Professional 1 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/1970 6/5/1970 4/16/2001 F Full-Time HEPA 03 2 25.43 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112555674 0 Chevre,Julie E E60 Office of Higher Education E600401 Self Loan Division E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 T Temporary C Classified 7/2/2010 7/6/2010 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112994145 0 Connolly,Sandra J E60 Office of Higher Education E600000 MN Office of Higher Education E Executive 008725 HESO L-1 Executive E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/4/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time HEPB 07 2 40.71 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00004712697 0 Djurovich,Alexandra E60 Office of Higher Education E600600 Research & Programs Division E Executive 008533 HESO Professional 1 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/19/1988 10/4/1988 9/27/1989 F Full-Time HEPA 03 2 29.05 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00039278547 0 Dodds,Virginia M E60 Office of Higher Education E600400 Agency Operations E Executive 008531 HESO Manager 1 (L-2) E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/8/1981 10/8/1981 1/1/2005 F Full-Time HEPB 05 2 39.51 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00026973441 1 Doriott,Marilyn E60 Office of Higher Education E600402 Self Loan Management E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/1971 6/9/1971 8/25/1997 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 23.7 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00008492814 0 Dresbach,Mary L E60 Office of Higher Education E600400 Agency Operations E Executive 008725 HESO L-1 Executive E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/19/1978 6/19/1978 7/1/1999 F Full-Time HEPB 07 2 48.87 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00009004842 2 Ellis,Patricia A E60 Office of Higher Education E600400 Agency Operations E Executive 003626 Office Specialist E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1974 7/4/1975 7/20/2005 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110271348 0 Englund,Nina J. E60 Office of Higher Education E600702 GR-HS Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 4/3/2007 4/3/2007 4/3/2007 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 18.05 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111361239 0 Fergus,Meredith A E60 Office of Higher Education E600600 Research & Programs Division E Executive 008532 HESO Manager 2 (L-3) E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time HEPB 04 2 32.06 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100797048 0 FitzGibbon,Megan K E60 Office of Higher Education E600400 Agency Operations E Executive 008532 HESO Manager 2 (L-3) E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/8/1998 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time HEPB 04 2 29.86 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112145814 0 Fleischhacker,Kristin M. E60 Office of Higher Education E600700 Get Ready Program E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 10/16/2009 10/16/2009 10/19/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108243531 0 Francisco,Kelly L. E60 Office of Higher Education E600703 GR-EL Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/24/2004 8/24/2004 9/1/2004 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 19.12 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112723677 0 Friesz,Johanna M E60 Office of Higher Education E600703 GR-EL Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 9/10/2010 9/13/2010 9/10/2010 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 17.96 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
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00099664884 0 Geraghty,Brian T. E60 Office of Higher Education E600601 Licensure & ConsumerProtection E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1997 3/17/1999 3/29/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00011924847 1 Geraghty,Timothy M E60 Office of Higher Education E600000 MN Office of Higher Education E Executive 008725 HESO L-1 Executive E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/1973 11/12/1973 7/1/1999 F Full-Time HEPB 07 2 49.23 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00031697325 0 Gibson,Kelly F E60 Office of Higher Education E600500 Competive Grants E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1985 7/15/1985 1/29/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112853565 0 Gilchrist,Devon K. E60 Office of Higher Education E600700 Get Ready Program E Executive 008533 HESO Professional 1 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 F Full-Time HEPA 03 2 23.46 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00005229180 0 Grimes,Patricia S E60 Office of Higher Education E600400 Agency Operations E Executive 008531 HESO Manager 1 (L-2) E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/14/1985 10/14/1985 12/27/2006 F Full-Time HEPB 05 2 36.72 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109431333 0 Haux,Gregory D. E60 Office of Higher Education E600300 Info Mgmt & Tech Svc Division E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2006 3/28/2006 3/28/2006 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112775850 0 Helgeson,Robert C E60 Office of Higher Education E600100 Financial Services E Executive 002277 Auditor Principal Supervisor E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 1/26/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110766447 0 Her,Yer E60 Office of Higher Education E600700 Get Ready Program E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 10/1/2007 9/22/2008 10/29/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108614385 0 Hill,Kathryn L E60 Office of Higher Education E600400 Agency Operations E Executive 008531 HESO Manager 1 (L-2) E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 2/1/2007 F Full-Time HEPB 05 2 39.51 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111337776 0 Holmlund,Peter W O E60 Office of Higher Education E600703 GR-EL Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/15/2008 8/15/2008 8/15/2008 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 18.1 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112840794 0 Ikar,Abdirahman Mohamed E60 Office of Higher Education E600700 Get Ready Program E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 12/14/2010 12/14/2010 12/14/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100434411 0 Jannetto,Amie M. E60 Office of Higher Education E600701 GR-Operations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020540223 2 Jerry,Danette M E60 Office of Higher Education E600100 Financial Services E Executive 008531 HESO Manager 1 (L-2) E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1982 10/18/1995 1/15/2010 F Full-Time HEPB 05 2 36.38 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112809015 0 Johnson,Christianna H E60 Office of Higher Education E600700 Get Ready Program E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 11/12/2010 11/12/2010 11/12/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030339441 0 Johnson,Dean J E60 Office of Higher Education E600102 Auditing E Executive 000636 Auditor Senior E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1984 11/5/1984 5/30/1996 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102138399 0 Johnson,Emily Paoli E60 Office of Higher Education E600700 Get Ready Program E Executive 008531 HESO Manager 1 (L-2) E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 12/22/1999 12/22/1999 9/1/2008 F Full-Time HEPB 05 2 30 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00039041046 0 Johnson,Nancy A E60 Office of Higher Education E600404 SG WS CC SO E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1976 3/1/1976 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009998208 0 Knapp,Pamela J E60 Office of Higher Education E600401 Self Loan Division E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1985 11/20/1985 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009931878 1 Kosir,Marilyn E60 Office of Higher Education E600400 Agency Operations E Executive 008531 HESO Manager 1 (L-2) E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/26/1982 4/26/1982 12/27/2006 F Full-Time HEPB 05 2 37.24 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111982365 0 Larson,Jessica J. E60 Office of Higher Education E600703 GR-EL Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 17.84 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00028197180 0 Larter,Brenda J E60 Office of Higher Education E600404 SG WS CC SO E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1980 6/16/1981 4/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101056131 1 Lydell,Lesley A E60 Office of Higher Education E600600 Research & Programs Division E Executive 008533 HESO Professional 1 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/31/1998 8/25/2007 9/11/2007 F Full-Time HEPA 03 2 26.95 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00043747308 0 Maplethorpe,Cheryl K E60 Office of Higher Education E600100 Financial Services E Executive 008725 HESO L-1 Executive E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/14/1980 4/14/1980 7/1/1999 F Full-Time HEPB 07 2 48.39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111361635 0 McEnerney,Eileen C E60 Office of Higher Education E600702 GR-HS Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 17.84 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112723578 0 McGowan,Laura E E60 Office of Higher Education E600703 GR-EL Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 9/10/2010 9/13/2010 9/10/2010 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 17.84 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00030242322 0 Medd,Timothy M E60 Office of Higher Education E600100 Financial Services E Executive 001067 Auditor Principal E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 6/4/1973 6/4/1973 1/6/2011 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112131657 0 Mergendahl,Melinda M. E60 Office of Higher Education E600700 Get Ready Program E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 10/9/2009 10/9/2009 10/18/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111746547 0 Metzen,David R. E60 Office of Higher Education E600000 MN Office of Higher Education E Executive 008130 Dir Higher Ed Services Office E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 3/25/2009 3/25/2009 3/25/2009 F Full-Time CITQ 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111497760 0 Meuers,Holly N E60 Office of Higher Education E600701 GR-Operations E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 10/14/2008 10/14/2008 10/14/2008 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 18.58 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00016145514 0 Miller,Gina R E60 Office of Higher Education E600300 Info Mgmt & Tech Svc Division E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1982 2/22/1982 4/6/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108386883 0 Misukanis,Mark R. E60 Office of Higher Education E600100 Financial Services E Executive 008725 HESO L-1 Executive E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2004 11/8/2004 3/24/2009 F Full-Time HEPB 07 2 50.03 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00105683193 0 Nelsen,Sheila B. E60 Office of Higher Education E600703 GR-EL Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 1/10/2002 10/21/2002 9/1/2004 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 18.87 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00034954623 0 Nordstrom,Carol J E60 Office of Higher Education E600101 Accounting & Payroll E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1981 4/20/1981 9/14/2004 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108080082 0 O'Connor,Diane Carol E60 Office of Higher Education E600000 MN Office of Higher Education E Executive 008725 HESO L-1 Executive E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/14/2004 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time HEPB 07 2 45.5 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109812285 0 Patterson,Michelle EZ E60 Office of Higher Education E600703 GR-EL Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 17.61 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00016597548 0 Price,Sheila F E60 Office of Higher Education E600402 Self Loan Management E Executive 008533 HESO Professional 1 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/1978 7/10/1978 3/23/2000 F Full-Time HEPA 03 2 26.83 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112139775 0 Proctor,Jessica R. E60 Office of Higher Education E600703 GR-EL Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 17.72 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00041382000 0 Rayburn,Jack L E60 Office of Higher Education E600600 Research & Programs Division E Executive 008532 HESO Manager 2 (L-3) E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/1986 2/15/1989 7/1/2002 F Full-Time HEPB 04 2 31.96 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111564783 0 Regassa,Telile E60 Office of Higher Education E600700 Get Ready Program E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 11/4/2008 11/4/2009 10/20/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111964644 0 Richard,Amber L E60 Office of Higher Education E600200 General E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/19/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00077502447 0 Richard,Lynne E E60 Office of Higher Education E600400 Agency Operations E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1994 6/8/1994 3/7/2007 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111688929 0 Riddle,Sarah J. E60 Office of Higher Education E600700 Get Ready Program E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 1/29/2009 1/29/2009 10/13/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102408372 0 Roedler Jr,George R E60 Office of Higher Education E600400 Agency Operations E Executive 008531 HESO Manager 1 (L-2) E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/4/2000 5/4/2000 5/11/2011 F Full-Time HEPB 05 2 35.12 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00031441410 0 Rouland,Jodi L E60 Office of Higher Education E600404 SG WS CC SO E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1980 7/14/1980 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111361734 0 Ruter,Chad M E60 Office of Higher Education E600702 GR-HS Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 8/21/2008 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 18.1 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111982563 0 Scearcy,Tekla R. E60 Office of Higher Education E600703 GR-EL Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 18.2 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00020174517 0 Schmit,Terrance J. E60 Office of Higher Education E600400 Agency Operations E Executive 008725 HESO L-1 Executive E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/15/1988 4/10/1997 7/1/1999 F Full-Time HEPB 07 2 48.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112692492 0 Schwartz,Peter T. E60 Office of Higher Education E600100 Financial Services E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108056520 0 Smaby,John W. E60 Office of Higher Education E600601 Licensure & ConsumerProtection E Executive 008533 HESO Professional 1 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2004 6/1/2004 6/1/2004 P Part-Time HEPA 03 2 22.61 H Hourly 0.4 219 Severed Yes
00111148785 0 Strege,Melissa Ann E60 Office of Higher Education E600403 MN Achieve MN GI Bill Ind Schd E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 54 11 13.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111377673 0 Swartz,Taylor K E60 Office of Higher Education E600702 GR-HS Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 17.93 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00103143744 0 Thompson,Lisa M. E60 Office of Higher Education E600200 General E Executive 008532 HESO Manager 2 (L-3) E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 6/15/2005 F Full-Time HEPB 04 2 27.5 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112131261 0 Tran Myhre,Uyenthi V. E60 Office of Higher Education E600500 Competive Grants E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 T Temporary C Classified 10/7/2009 10/7/2009 5/13/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107801199 0 Trost,Jennifer L. E60 Office of Higher Education E600701 GR-Operations E Executive 008532 HESO Manager 2 (L-3) E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 2/6/2004 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time HEPB 04 2 25.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110700711 0 Ulland,Holly K. E60 Office of Higher Education E600102 Auditing E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111982662 0 Vang,Lor E60 Office of Higher Education E600703 GR-EL Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 18.56 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00068147541 0 VonMosch,Susan A E60 Office of Higher Education E600000 MN Office of Higher Education E Executive 008725 HESO L-1 Executive E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/5/1992 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 F Full-Time HEPB 07 2 43.11 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00042973920 0 Vranyes,Deborah A E60 Office of Higher Education E600300 Info Mgmt & Tech Svc Division E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1980 2/13/1980 7/29/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112145715 0 Vue,Xee N E60 Office of Higher Education E600700 Get Ready Program E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 10/21/2009 10/21/2009 10/22/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113045328 0 Wagner,Kimberly D E60 Office of Higher Education E600102 Auditing E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/2011 4/11/2011 4/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001547271 0 Walters,Nancy B E60 Office of Higher Education E600400 Agency Operations E Executive 008532 HESO Manager 2 (L-3) E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 10/29/1997 F Full-Time HEPB 04 2 34.26 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112129281 0 Wamser,Rachel L E60 Office of Higher Education E600700 Get Ready Program E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 10/6/2009 10/6/2009 10/14/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112645665 0 Welch,Breauna C E60 Office of Higher Education E600200 General E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00033340626 0 White,Marlene J E60 Office of Higher Education E600100 Financial Services E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 6/26/1996 10/13/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100989504 0 Workman,Angelique M. E60 Office of Higher Education E600401 Self Loan Division E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1998 3/17/1999 4/13/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100974951 1 Wright,Sheila E60 Office of Higher Education E600000 MN Office of Higher Education E Executive 008130 Dir Higher Ed Services Office E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/17/1998 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 F Full-Time CITQ 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109058301 0 Yang,Maloree E60 Office of Higher Education E600702 GR-HS Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 18.19 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112723875 0 Yang,Xia E60 Office of Higher Education E600703 GR-EL Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 9/10/2010 9/20/2010 9/10/2010 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 17.72 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111982761 0 Zacher,Amanda R. E60 Office of Higher Education E600703 GR-EL Coordinator E Executive 008534 HESO Professional 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time HEPA 02 2 18.07 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00109055034 0 Zvanovec,Kourtney E. E60 Office of Higher Education E600701 GR-Operations E Executive 008532 HESO Manager 2 (L-3) E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 L Limited U Unclassified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 8/6/2008 F Full-Time HEPB 04 2 25.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050434164 0 Zweifel,Stephen J E60 Office of Higher Education E600300 Info Mgmt & Tech Svc Division E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E6000 MN Office of Higher Education 55108-5227 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1990 9/21/1998 1/15/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110923164 0 Ayres,Andrea M H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0001 Ombudsman Client Services E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H9G00 Metro Ombudsman MH/DD 55101-2117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016592400 0 Bartlett,Jean M H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0002 Policy and Administration E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H9G00 Metro Ombudsman MH/DD 55101-2117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1979 8/20/1979 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112112946 0 Borresen,Patrick D H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0002 Policy and Administration E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical H9G00 Metro Ombudsman MH/DD 55101-2117 L Limited U Unclassified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00066127149 1 Crossen,Mary H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0001 Ombudsman Client Services E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H9G00 Metro Ombudsman MH/DD 55101-2117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1992 6/22/1992 7/31/2002 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00007743978 0 Dohmeier,Kathleen P H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0000 Administration and MRU E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H9G00 Metro Ombudsman MH/DD 55101-2117 L Limited U Unclassified 12/7/1988 4/9/2008 12/7/1988 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00088105347 0 Doyle,Paul F H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0000 Administration and MRU E Executive 008818 Dir Regulatory & Leg Services H9G00 Metro Ombudsman MH/DD 55101-2117 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/15/1995 7/15/1995 6/16/1997 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.96 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112751397 0 Filgas,Jennifer H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0001 Ombudsman Client Services E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H9G50 Human Service in Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111972069 0 Hansen,Kevin H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0001 Ombudsman Client Services E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H9G00 Metro Ombudsman MH/DD 55101-2117 L Limited U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104968809 0 Hart,Cynthia H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0000 Administration and MRU E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H9G15 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2001 4/10/2001 10/24/2001 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00027107487 0 Hill,Craig H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0001 Ombudsman Client Services E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H9G00 Metro Ombudsman MH/DD 55101-2117 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1980 1/30/1980 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099421047 0 Kasprowicz,Paula A H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0002 Policy and Administration E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H9G00 Metro Ombudsman MH/DD 55101-2117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 9/12/1996 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013372128 0 Michel,Christine R H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0001 Ombudsman Client Services E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H9G70 St Peter Ombudsman MH/DD 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1983 8/15/1983 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070835094 0 Opheim,Roberta C H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0000 Administration and MRU E Executive 008196 Ombudsman Mntl Hlth & Dev Dis H9G00 Metro Ombudsman MH/DD 55101-2117 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/27/1993 4/27/1993 4/27/1993 F Full-Time CITA 02 2 42.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112580919 0 Peterson,Janna Kay H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0001 Ombudsman Client Services E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H9GCR Crookston Regional Office 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110838519 0 Pham,Nancy Lan H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0002 Policy and Administration E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical H9G00 Metro Ombudsman MH/DD 55101-2117 L Limited U Unclassified 11/14/2007 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00004242150 0 Powers,Jody K H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0002 Policy and Administration E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H9G00 Metro Ombudsman MH/DD 55101-2117 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1989 11/13/1989 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112737339 0 Rolfe,Courtney M. H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0002 Policy and Administration E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical H9G00 Metro Ombudsman MH/DD 55101-2117 L Limited U Unclassified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00038058273 1 Schwab,Roger N H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0002 Policy and Administration E Executive 002450 Mental Health Prog Admin Supv H9G80 Willmar Ombudsman MH/DD 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1985 6/10/2009 6/29/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015629922 0 Tausch,James E H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0001 Ombudsman Client Services E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H9G10 Anoka Ombudsman for MH/DD 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1984 5/16/1984 10/10/1988 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00040928778 0 Turcotte,Cheryl K H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0001 Ombudsman Client Services E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H9G20 Brainerd Ombudsman MH/DD 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1975 10/8/1975 1/22/1986 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102238092 0 Woods,Michael L. H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0001 Ombudsman Client Services E Executive 002633 Client Advocate H9G60 Duluth Ombudsman MH/DD 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2000 2/22/2000 2/22/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112597551 0 Zillhardt,Jacob D. H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0000 Administration and MRU E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H9G00 Metro Ombudsman MH/DD 55101-2117 L Limited U Unclassified 7/30/2010 7/30/2010 7/30/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00068927067 0 Zillhardt,Jo A H9G Ombud Mental Health & Dev Dis H9G0000 Administration and MRU E Executive 001613 Nursing Evaluator 2 H9G10 Anoka Ombudsman for MH/DD 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 5/3/1999 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105574194 0 Blanchard,Dawn C G92 Ombudsperson for Families G920000 Ombudsperson For Families E Executive 008743 Ombudsperson For Child Protect G9200 Ombudsperson For Families 55108 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110975733 0 Ernst,Cheryl Mosley G92 Ombudsperson for Families G920000 Ombudsperson For Families E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G9200 Ombudsperson For Families 55108 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2008 5/30/2008 1/30/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00108808227 0 Gubasta,Muriel Rose G92 Ombudsperson for Families G920000 Ombudsperson For Families E Executive 008743 Ombudsperson For Child Protect G9200 Ombudsperson For Families 55108 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069551262 0 Hill,Jettie Ann G92 Ombudsperson for Families G920000 Ombudsperson For Families E Executive 008743 Ombudsperson For Child Protect G9200 Ombudsperson For Families 55108 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/1993 1/11/1993 1/11/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00100525590 0 Nengchu,Bauz L. G92 Ombudsperson for Families G920000 Ombudsperson For Families E Executive 008743 Ombudsperson For Child Protect G9200 Ombudsperson For Families 55108 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/1998 2/23/1998 2/23/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100039797 0 Hartsel,Anna M H7J Optometry Board H7J0000 Board of Optometry E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7J01 Board of Optometry 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.38 206 Clerical Yes
00041678505 1 Mickelson,Laurel E H7J Optometry Board H7J0000 Board of Optometry E Executive 008735 Exec Sec Optometry Bd H7J01 Board of Optometry 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/12/1988 4/12/1988 8/29/1990 P Part-Time 20A 09 2 32.59 H Hourly 0.5 220 Manager No
00027621495 0 Bjornberg,Mary B P7T Peace Officers Board (POST) P7T1100 POST Board Operations E Executive 002029 Peace Off Contin Educ Coord P7T04 Peace Officers Stand & Trg 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1985 4/17/1985 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030227175 0 Glass,Daniel B P7T Peace Officers Board (POST) P7T1100 POST Board Operations E Executive 001826 Peace Off Standards & Trng Eva P7T04 Peace Officers Stand & Trg 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1979 1/4/1984 6/8/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004565286 0 Hall,Carol J P7T Peace Officers Board (POST) P7T1200 POST Board Admin Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P7T04 Peace Officers Stand & Trg 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1984 7/2/1984 2/9/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099129987 0 Lee,Mee B. P7T Peace Officers Board (POST) P7T1100 POST Board Operations E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P7T04 Peace Officers Stand & Trg 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041469318 0 Melton,Neil W P7T Peace Officers Board (POST) P7T0000 Peace Officers Stand. And Trg E Executive 008418 Exec Sec Peace Off Tng Bd P7T04 Peace Officers Stand & Trg 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 11/2/1998 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102371445 0 Monteen,A Paul P7T Peace Officers Board (POST) P7T1100 POST Board Operations E Executive 002030 Peace Off Standards Coordinato P7T04 Peace Officers Stand & Trg 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099297000 0 Sandbeck,Terry A P7T Peace Officers Board (POST) P7T1100 POST Board Operations E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 P7T04 Peace Officers Stand & Trg 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 8/20/1997 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101685573 0 Soderbeck,Debra Ann P7T Peace Officers Board (POST) P7T1200 POST Board Admin Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P7T04 Peace Officers Stand & Trg 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1999 6/10/1999 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020873754 0 Strand,Margaret Mary P7T Peace Officers Board (POST) P7T1100 POST Board Operations E Executive 002029 Peace Off Contin Educ Coord P7T04 Peace Officers Stand & Trg 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1983 3/9/1983 12/25/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080222868 0 Suggs,Starr Elizabeth P7T Peace Officers Board (POST) P7T1200 POST Board Admin Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P7T04 Peace Officers Stand & Trg 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1994 10/3/1994 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102926241 0 Waddick,Sheryl A P7T Peace Officers Board (POST) P7T1100 POST Board Operations E Executive 002030 Peace Off Standards Coordinato P7T04 Peace Officers Stand & Trg 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108578349 0 Aban,Benjamin Into E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251121 Maintenance & Custodial Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2005 3/2/2005 3/2/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112434993 0 Abraham,Kathryn A E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251000 Administration E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101240865 0 Aldis,Linda D E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E255100 PDRG Support Staff E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/11/1998 11/11/1998 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102711807 0 Allen,James T E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008676 Arts Education Teacher 4 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 F Full-Time 15A 04 10 30.62 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112747140 0 Anderson,Aaron Lovell E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008671 Arts Education Teacher 2 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 P Part-Time 15A 02 10 20.5 H Hourly 0.5 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00033698214 0 Antrim,Janice L E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252002 Student Services E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/25/1989 11/27/1995 8/15/2001 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112312431 0 Armstrong,Leah E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E250000 Perpich Ctr For Arts Education E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/2010 2/24/2010 2/3/2011 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00112019292 0 Atakpu,Peter Odion E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008796 Arts Education Teacher 9 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 L Limited U Unclassified 8/13/2009 8/13/2009 8/13/2009 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 33.87 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00110589039 0 Auger,Dianne E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252002 Student Services E Executive 008679 Arts Education Teacher 7 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 15A 07 11 33.87 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00066974688 0 Bichinho,Joao Pedro E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008680 Arts Education Teacher 8 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1992 7/29/1992 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 15A 08 11 36.12 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00050376744 1 Biggar,Scott M E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252310 Residential Services Staff E Executive 002960 Arts School Residence Coord E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 S Seasonal C Classified 1/31/1990 1/31/1990 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 3 64 14 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112334211 0 Bottoms,Bonnie Zimering E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008678 Arts Education Teacher 6 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 28.32 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00105737841 0 Brennan,Colleen Kelly E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008796 Arts Education Teacher 9 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/6/2002 2/6/2002 8/20/2008 P Part-Time 15A 09 11 32.03 H Hourly 0.5 215 Residential Schools Education No
00112411035 0 Briggs,Marjoe D E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251210 Technology Support E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2010 4/29/2010 9/2/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110504691 0 Brown,Nyssa Maria E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E255100 PDRG Support Staff E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/3/2007 7/3/2007 7/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112709223 0 Bullen,Rebecca R E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008671 Arts Education Teacher 2 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 24.2 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00102632706 0 Bursh,Suzanne M E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E255100 PDRG Support Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112351833 0 Campana,Alina Maia E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E255101 Legacy E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 L Limited U Unclassified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112065030 0 Carlson,Kimberly A E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252002 Student Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 S Seasonal C Classified 8/28/2009 8/18/2010 11/7/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 26.25 H Hourly 0.63 205 MN Nurses Association No
00028048779 0 Carlson,Thomas E E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008678 Arts Education Teacher 6 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/27/1989 9/27/1989 3/24/1993 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00080959428 1 Clark,Claudia E E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252310 Residential Services Staff E Executive 002960 Arts School Residence Coord E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 S Seasonal C Classified 11/10/1994 11/10/1994 9/1/2006 F Full-Time 3 64 14 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00072119223 0 Clark,Kevin R E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008678 Arts Education Teacher 6 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/28/1993 7/28/1993 3/20/1996 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00099318186 0 Colburn,John E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008678 Arts Education Teacher 6 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1996 8/8/1997 8/26/1996 P Part-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 0.75 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00101170080 0 Cox,Barbara L E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E255100 PDRG Support Staff E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/19/1998 10/19/1998 10/19/1998 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112169475 0 Cramer,Kelsey Laurel E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 T Temporary C Classified 11/16/2009 8/26/2010 8/26/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00051147459 0 Crosby,Julie L E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251121 Maintenance & Custodial Staff E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1990 3/14/1990 3/14/1990 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112704372 0 Dennison,Anne G E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E254000 Learning Resources Center E Executive 000308 Library Technician E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112413708 0 DeRuyter,Kevyn L E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E250000 Perpich Ctr For Arts Education E Executive 001316 Information Director E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 L Limited U Unclassified 5/5/2010 5/5/2010 5/5/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00035265384 0 DeVos,Beverly M E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 002150 Student Registration Coord E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1979 4/23/1979 7/18/1990 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00022784553 0 Dimich,Cynthia Sue E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252310 Residential Services Staff E Executive 002960 Arts School Residence Coord E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 2/22/2008 8/30/1989 I Intermittent 3 64 14 16.57 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100833777 0 Donner,Karla L E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1998 1/5/2009 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107441730 0 Drivas,Elaine A E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008680 Arts Education Teacher 8 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2003 8/1/2003 8/27/2003 P Part-Time 15A 08 11 36.12 H Hourly 0.8 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109187001 0 Duffy,Nathan Ryan E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251210 Technology Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2005 11/9/2005 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075504330 2 Edaferierhi,Godfrey N E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252310 Residential Services Staff E Executive 002960 Arts School Residence Coord E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 S Seasonal C Classified 1/8/1993 1/8/1993 1/4/2000 P Part-Time 3 64 14 21.69 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00075184758 0 Ellis,Rene L E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E250000 Perpich Ctr For Arts Education E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1994 9/25/2008 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00100156617 0 Farmer,Craig Lee E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008796 Arts Education Teacher 9 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 9/19/2007 P Part-Time 15A 09 11 37.1 H Hourly 0.9 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00106020981 0 Frey,Robert I E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008678 Arts Education Teacher 6 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2002 8/2/2002 8/2/2002 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 31.12 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110600226 0 Galardy,Dennis James E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251121 Maintenance & Custodial Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111376980 0 Galeazzi,Carlo E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E250000 Perpich Ctr For Arts Education E Executive 008658 Arts School Prog Admin E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 39.49 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099944658 0 Gentz,Jody L E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252002 Student Services E Executive 000401 Student Records Coordinator E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 6/2/1997 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109880001 0 Gobah,Viola Victoria E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251400 Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112937220 0 Goetze,Todd M E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251000 Administration E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099319275 0 Granias,Chris E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008796 Arts Education Teacher 9 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/18/1997 12/13/1999 P Part-Time 15A 09 11 37.1 H Hourly 0.75 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109876734 0 Greenberg,Steven Israel E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E250000 Perpich Ctr For Arts Education E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/4/2006 9/4/2006 2/2/2009 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00059460489 0 Hannigan,Shannon H. E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008677 Arts Education Teacher 5 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/24/1991 4/24/1991 8/10/1994 F Full-Time 15A 05 10 32.03 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00057548205 0 Harding,Mary T E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008678 Arts Education Teacher 6 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112709322 0 Hella,Kristin M E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 002196 Social Work Spec Supv E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099319374 0 Hiatt,Michael G E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E250000 Perpich Ctr For Arts Education E Executive 008738 Perpich Ctr Arts Educ Prog Dir E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112101165 0 Holien,Jeremy Christ E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E255100 PDRG Support Staff E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061231302 0 Hunton,Janice A E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008678 Arts Education Teacher 6 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1991 8/14/1991 8/14/1991 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00046691865 0 Iverson,Jeanne M E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E254000 Learning Resources Center E Executive 001393 Library/Info Res Serv Spec Sr E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1986 7/2/1986 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072568386 0 Jeter Jr,William E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008678 Arts Education Teacher 6 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/28/1993 7/28/1993 7/9/1997 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00111038796 0 Johnson,Scott Arthur E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251121 Maintenance & Custodial Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00054830259 0 Kanthak,Thomas A E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008678 Arts Education Teacher 6 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1992 8/1/1992 8/5/1998 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00110592504 0 Keller,Katherine H E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008678 Arts Education Teacher 6 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 7/29/2009 P Part-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 0.8 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112353318 0 King,Jennifer E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E250000 Perpich Ctr For Arts Education E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112975929 0 Lamprecht,Lon J E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E250000 Perpich Ctr For Arts Education E Executive 000293 Executive 2 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112457367 0 Larson,Alex Richard E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251000 Administration E Executive 000001 Account Clerk E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00100395405 0 Lynn,Stacia E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252310 Residential Services Staff E Executive 002960 Arts School Residence Coord E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 S Seasonal C Classified 12/15/1997 12/15/1997 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 3 64 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112310847 0 Mackert,Susan H E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E250000 Perpich Ctr For Arts Education E Executive 008612 Dir Perpich Ctr Arts Educ E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/2010 2/12/2010 2/12/2010 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 53.68 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101898423 0 Markworth,Daniel S E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251300 Communications E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1999 8/27/1999 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107442126 0 Mayfield,Matthew D E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008671 Arts Education Teacher 2 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2003 8/1/2003 8/1/2003 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 26.05 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00107442126 2 Mayfield,Matthew D E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E250000 Perpich Ctr For Arts Education E Executive 008671 Arts Education Teacher 2 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 L Limited U Unclassified 8/1/2003 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 P Part-Time 15A 02 10 25.13 H Hourly 0.6 215 Residential Schools Education No
00102903372 0 McFerran,Virginia S E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E255100 PDRG Support Staff E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 8/24/2009 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099598752 0 Miller,Jerry P E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251400 Security E Executive 003458 Campus Security Officer E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1996 8/25/1997 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 3 66 13 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00054837288 0 Monson,Karen M E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008796 Arts Education Teacher 9 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 15A 09 11 37.1 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109167003 0 Moore,Sarah Rebecca E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252002 Student Services E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 1/9/2008 10/25/2005 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00043781760 0 Morin,Barbara L E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008679 Arts Education Teacher 7 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/31/1990 7/31/1990 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 15A 07 11 35.24 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00109427175 0 Nash,William Joseph E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251000 Administration E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2006 3/23/2006 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107441829 0 Nelson,Eric M E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008671 Arts Education Teacher 2 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2003 8/1/2003 8/1/2003 F Full-Time 15A 02 10 27.86 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00006198588 0 Norwood,Nancy S E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008679 Arts Education Teacher 7 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 15A 07 11 35.24 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112607550 0 Nyseth,Katherine S E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008678 Arts Education Teacher 6 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 28.32 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00101702898 0 Olson,Anne E E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252310 Residential Services Staff E Executive 002960 Arts School Residence Coord E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1999 1/16/2008 11/21/2005 I Intermittent 3 64 14 15.7 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112119381 0 O'Neill,Raymond J E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251400 Security E Executive 001045 Security Guard E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00015507954 0 Paulson,Pamela N E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E250000 Perpich Ctr For Arts Education E Executive 008738 Perpich Ctr Arts Educ Prog Dir E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1987 7/1/1987 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00072846576 0 Peterson,Tory W E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008678 Arts Education Teacher 6 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 8/25/1993 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 34.74 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00112019391 0 Pickerell,Brian Dean E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008676 Arts Education Teacher 4 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/13/2009 8/13/2009 8/13/2009 F Full-Time 15A 04 10 25.11 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00006441633 1 Pietruszewski,Mary M E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 L Limited U Unclassified 5/13/1983 5/13/1983 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099056925 0 Richard,Byron M. E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E255101 Legacy E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/1996 1/10/1996 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052140033 0 Riemer,Marla Ann May E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111761496 0 Rokke,Kathleen Rae E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E254000 Learning Resources Center E Executive 000308 Library Technician E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 T Temporary C Classified 4/3/2009 6/15/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 61 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023162535 0 Roles,Patricia D E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252310 Residential Services Staff E Executive 002960 Arts School Residence Coord E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 S Seasonal C Classified 2/20/1984 9/7/2011 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 3 64 14 21.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111326688 0 Saetre,Linda Kay E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008679 Arts Education Teacher 7 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/2008 7/30/2008 7/30/2008 F Full-Time 15A 07 11 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00074273364 0 Sande,Michael T E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251121 Maintenance & Custodial Staff E Executive 003672 Plant Mntc Engineer Lead E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 2 93 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00051957180 0 Schroer,Janice E E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E255100 PDRG Support Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1993 12/16/1993 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112500135 0 Schwartz,Lindsay E E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251300 Communications E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00102632805 0 Shay,Glennice H E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252310 Residential Services Staff E Executive 002960 Arts School Residence Coord E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 S Seasonal C Classified 8/9/2000 8/9/2000 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 3 64 14 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00102632805 1 Shay,Glennice H E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251121 Maintenance & Custodial Staff E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 T Temporary C Classified 8/9/2000 6/24/2010 6/24/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108926433 0 Shin,Sun Yung E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008678 Arts Education Teacher 6 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/2005 7/29/2005 7/29/2005 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 27.42 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00075990915 0 Sime,Deeann E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252310 Residential Services Staff E Executive 002960 Arts School Residence Coord E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 S Seasonal C Classified 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 12/6/2000 P Part-Time 3 64 14 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00112972167 0 Sticco,Barbara E E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252002 Student Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 T Temporary C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00099640629 0 Thoren,Wendy J E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252310 Residential Services Staff E Executive 002960 Arts School Residence Coord E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 S Seasonal C Classified 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 2/17/2000 F Full-Time 3 64 14 21.14 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112374702 0 Tyley,Jennifer H E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E255100 PDRG Support Staff E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112650021 0 Van Someren,Craig M E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008678 Arts Education Teacher 6 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 15A 06 11 24.66 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00054778185 0 Vandervelde,Janika L E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008796 Arts Education Teacher 9 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1993 8/1/1993 6/24/2009 P Part-Time 15A 09 11 37.1 H Hourly 0.5 215 Residential Schools Education Yes
00113028993 0 Vargas-Essex,Julio O E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E250000 Perpich Ctr For Arts Education E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2011 8/31/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004209381 0 Wahlstrom,Marilyn J E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E251110 Operations Support Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1989 3/20/1989 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105303627 0 Wallace,Wesley C E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E252200 Arts High School Staff E Executive 008675 Arts Education Teacher 3 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/2001 8/3/2001 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 15A 03 10 29.28 H Hourly 1 215 Residential Schools Education No
00080011899 0 Zabel,Michael D E25 Perpich Ctr for Arts Education E250000 Perpich Ctr For Arts Education E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 E25GV Perpich Ctr For Arts Education 55422-4928 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1994 9/30/1994 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.45 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100258587 0 Carter,Barbara A H7D Pharmacy Board H7D0000 Board of Pharmacy E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H7D01 Board of Pharmacy 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1997 11/26/2008 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045432882 0 Eggers,Patricia A H7D Pharmacy Board H7D0000 Board of Pharmacy E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 H7D01 Board of Pharmacy 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1977 6/16/1977 3/28/1990 F Full-Time N16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00078865776 0 Fischer,Jennifer H7D Pharmacy Board H7D0000 Board of Pharmacy E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H7D01 Board of Pharmacy 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1994 2/7/2007 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100958517 0 Fleming,Candice M H7D Pharmacy Board H7D0000 Board of Pharmacy E Executive 001347 Pharmacy Surveyor H7D01 Board of Pharmacy 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 F Full-Time N14G 30 12 53.17 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00037421802 1 Hovland,Keith D H7D Pharmacy Board H7D0000 Board of Pharmacy E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H7D01 Board of Pharmacy 55414 T Temporary C Classified 11/24/1976 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.25 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110842875 0 Killingsworth,Sojourner T H7D Pharmacy Board H7D0000 Board of Pharmacy E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H7D01 Board of Pharmacy 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 1/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00069540669 0 Kotek,Leslie K H7D Pharmacy Board H7D0000 Board of Pharmacy E Executive 001347 Pharmacy Surveyor H7D01 Board of Pharmacy 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1993 1/13/1993 1/13/1993 F Full-Time N14G 30 12 57.14 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00113075028 0 Leeb,Bobbie L H7D Pharmacy Board H7D0000 Board of Pharmacy E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H7D01 Board of Pharmacy 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102214827 0 Mattila,Michele L H7D Pharmacy Board H7D0000 Board of Pharmacy E Executive 001347 Pharmacy Surveyor H7D01 Board of Pharmacy 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2000 1/31/2000 1/31/2000 F Full-Time N14G 30 12 53.1 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00102096918 0 Olson,LeeAnn M H7D Pharmacy Board H7D0000 Board of Pharmacy E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H7D01 Board of Pharmacy 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1999 11/24/1999 8/15/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110737539 0 Schreiner,Karen Lynn H7D Pharmacy Board H7D0000 Board of Pharmacy E Executive 001347 Pharmacy Surveyor H7D01 Board of Pharmacy 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time N14G 30 12 52.82 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00002718243 0 Vandenberg,Stuart P H7D Pharmacy Board H7D0000 Board of Pharmacy E Executive 001347 Pharmacy Surveyor H7D01 Board of Pharmacy 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1989 4/26/1989 4/26/1989 F Full-Time N14G 30 12 57.74 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00101358576 0 Wiberg,Cody C H7D Pharmacy Board H7D0000 Board of Pharmacy E Executive 008149 Exec Sec Pharmacy Bd H7D01 Board of Pharmacy 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 57.6 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100370952 0 Zelinsky,Colette R H7D Pharmacy Board H7D0000 Board of Pharmacy E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7D01 Board of Pharmacy 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 11/20/2006 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106924158 0 DeTomaso,Erin Kathleen H7W Physical Therapy Board H7W0000 Board of Physical Therapy E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H7W01 Board of Physical Therapy 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2003 4/12/2004 7/31/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102828330 0 Lunning,Stephanie H7W Physical Therapy Board H7W0000 Board of Physical Therapy E Executive 008797 Exec Dir Bd of Physical Therap H7W01 Board of Physical Therapy 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109451331 0 Moser,Laura H H7W Physical Therapy Board H7W0000 Board of Physical Therapy E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7W01 Board of Physical Therapy 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 3/24/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00066578193 0 Aasen,Paul W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32C015 CO Business Systems Unit E Executive 008150 Commissioner-Pollution Control R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/8/1992 1/18/2011 1/18/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099321750 0 Abbott,John J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D150 PA ISO GIS & Web Services Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 7/10/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070790148 0 Abdella,A-Jelil R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L110 DPS DS Data Analysis Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1993 4/21/1993 9/3/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015288966 0 Abrams,Donald B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1973 10/3/1973 8/16/1989 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00038329434 0 Adams,Byron A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E730 EAO WM GW & Load Monitor Unit E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1986 1/13/1986 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101419857 0 Adams,Samantha M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R510 REG SW West Feedlot Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1999 4/5/2007 6/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110641806 0 Adkins,Rhonda R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R710 REG NC Watershed Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112428162 0 Adolfs,Joshua R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00041450805 0 Affeldt,Craig N R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R800 REG ENV REVIEW & FEEDLOT SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1969 1/13/1971 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016306092 0 Agerbeck,Carl W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F120 OS FAB Accounting Unit E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1983 6/29/1983 6/18/2002 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109637550 0 Ahlers,Courtney A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R830 REG ERFS East Feedlot Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2006 6/7/2006 11/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110883564 0 Ahmad,Khalil R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R610 REG SE WatershedUnit Rochester E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082916064 0 Aho,Jason E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D140 PA ISO Network Services Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1995 3/27/1995 2/23/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057295656 1 Allen,John J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F130 OS FAB Budgeting Unit E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 5/4/1992 10/23/2001 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081694107 0 Andersen,Chantle S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R111 REG OS Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1995 1/5/1995 9/21/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109508850 0 Anderson,Chad Robert R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3292 Brainerd 56425 L Limited U Unclassified 4/20/2006 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111223431 0 Anderson,David M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D150 PA ISO GIS & Web Services Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030488634 0 Anderson,James R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B150 MUN Metro Unit E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1984 3/28/1984 1/10/1991 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104977125 0 Anderson,Jeffrey S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D140 PA ISO Network Services Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 7/14/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100606374 0 Anderson,Jesse P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 8/31/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100100583 0 Anderson,Kurt E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E630 EAO AAEDM Air Monitoring Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1997 8/11/1997 2/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110124036 0 Anderson,Michael John R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E130 EAO WAEI Effluent Limits Unit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101584296 0 Anderson,Pamela Marie Skon R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 9/22/2003 6/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110719224 0 Anderson,Ryan M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B110 MUN SW Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 12/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111483801 0 Anderson,Ryan Paul R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F610 OSD Human Resources Unit E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 1/19/2011 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00030823155 0 Anderson,Wayne P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R240 REG WS Technical Assist Unit E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1973 6/20/1973 11/14/1984 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00044685828 0 Andersson,Gordon P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E610 EAO AAEDM AirPol&MobileScsUnit E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 11/22/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102098700 0 Andre,Paul M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F810 OS COM Communication Unit 1 E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1999 11/29/1999 4/30/2009 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005819220 0 Andre,Richard S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B340 MUN Local Government Asst Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 2/21/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00074308707 0 Andre,Scott P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F810 OS COM Communication Unit 1 E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1993 6/16/1994 1/10/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109645173 0 Andrews,Erin L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 11/28/2007 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112398759 0 Andrews,Keylor R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000857 Pollution Control Technician R3292 Brainerd 56425 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 4/20/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 7 59 13 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113009886 0 Anklam,James A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R320 REG NE Great Lakes Restor Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 L Limited U Unclassified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072284058 0 Anthony,Jennifer R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R230 REG WS Metro & St Croix Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1993 7/12/1993 11/10/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008364807 0 Armistead,Emily M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E411 EAO TEA Bus Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1977 8/24/1977 5/14/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00050545242 1 Aschinger,Beth A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L001 Data & Performance Mgmt DivMgr E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1990 12/2/1993 10/23/2004 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110773575 0 Asleson,Brooke C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R230 REG WS Metro & St Croix Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108102852 0 Asmus,Brenda J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 4/18/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099294030 0 Austrian,Kim L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F100 OS Financial Assist & Budget E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1996 4/5/2004 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099000792 0 Bachman,Steve L. R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D140 PA ISO Network Services Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1995 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101483019 0 Badio,Theodore W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F411 OSD Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1999 3/17/1999 3/17/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00006294123 0 Baker,Mary L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F150 OS FAB Contract Unit E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1982 3/22/1982 6/18/1993 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109581615 0 Bakken,Hannah N R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H140 IND CE HW Compliance&Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 4/12/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063657396 0 Balcos,E Edwin R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L100 DPM Data Services Section E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1992 1/27/1992 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099060489 0 Ballavance,Brett A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B130 MUN NE/NW Regional Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1996 1/10/1996 3/13/1997 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099603405 1 Baratono,Nolan G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R310 REG NE Watershed Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1996 12/10/1996 12/23/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099839619 0 Barenz,Karen R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R111 REG OS Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1997 10/13/1997 3/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035047188 0 Bares,Michael H R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G220 REM CLS Superfund Unit 2 E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1987 6/24/1987 12/15/1992 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110840796 0 Baribeau,Amanda R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D260 PA EBA Environmntl EconDev Unt E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 4/12/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064158237 0 Barnes-Driscoll,Erin G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D520 PA ECD Sustainable Devlp Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1992 3/16/1992 11/11/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110522610 0 Barrick,Justin M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H220 IND CE WQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 11/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068498694 0 Bartz,Margaret L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H310 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 1 E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1992 10/28/1992 7/9/2008 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055353078 0 Bashor,Christen R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H120 IND L WQP Land Permits Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1990 8/20/1990 8/20/1990 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099543213 0 Baskfield,Patrick J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E730 EAO WM GW & Load Monitor Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3296 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 11/7/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056397726 0 Bauman,Heidi L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G220 REM CLS Superfund Unit 2 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1990 10/1/1990 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107522118 1 Baumann,Suzanne L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H511 IND Special Projects 2 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 5/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109424205 1 Beaver,Nathaniel K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3292 Brainerd 56425 L Limited U Unclassified 3/1/2006 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00005097708 0 Becker,Dennis L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E620 EAO AAEDM RiskEval&AirModelUnt E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1978 3/29/1978 10/5/2001 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053594244 0 Beckwith,Douglas C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G200 REM CLOSED LANDFILL/SUPERFUND E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1990 6/5/1990 4/8/1996 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00061338024 0 Beeman,Michelle E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32C000 COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE E Executive 008310 Asst Commr Pollution Control R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/19/1991 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113140071 0 Behm,David James R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D120 PA ISO User Services Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102120480 0 Behm,James W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D120 PA ISO User Services Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001293930 0 Beil,David L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H310 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 1 E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 6/11/1986 9/29/1992 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00075264057 0 Belanger,Diane M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E411 EAO TEA Bus Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1994 2/7/1994 12/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046397142 0 Bellefeuille,Douglas M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G310 REM VER Emerg Response Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1986 4/29/1986 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010119087 0 Bello,Anthony R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B320 MUN Permitting Unit E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 9/24/2001 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
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00028313010 1 Benke,David J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D000 PREVENTION & ASSISTNCE DIV DIR E Executive 001301 Pollution Cont Division Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/8/1987 10/8/1987 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.96 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00010097109 0 Benke,Johnna M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B330 MUN Wtr&Land Rules&SpecPrjtUnt E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 12/19/1991 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.74 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015673086 0 Beresford,Robert B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H110 IND CE AQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 003216 Pollution Cont Compliance Coor R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1979 8/6/1979 7/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046367145 1 Berg,Sharon A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R110 REG OS Business Systems Unit E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1985 7/19/1985 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00056202399 0 Berger,Donald M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B220 MUN Strmwtr Pol Tech Ast Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 5/28/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009061272 1 Bergmark,Miriam R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F600 OS HUMAN RESOURCES SECTION E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1980 4/8/1985 10/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049861845 0 Bernstein,Ann L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D110 PA ISO Data Management Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 1/12/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045220131 0 Betcher,John T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G320 REM VER Vol Inv Cleanup Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1987 2/2/1987 1/1/1989 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009684774 0 Bettin,Kelly J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D150 PA ISO GIS & Web Services Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1988 1/19/1988 5/24/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102329964 1 Betts,Janine K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R112 REG OS Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2000 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111214323 1 Beyerl,Brian J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R610 REG SE WatershedUnit Rochester E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3295 Rochester 55904 L Limited U Unclassified 4/24/2008 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.98 207 Technical Yes
00013186800 0 Biewen,Todd J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E010 EAO Asst Division Director E Executive 001513 Pollution Cont Asst Div Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1988 7/27/1988 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.55 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012173040 0 Biglow,Crague C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G220 REM CLS Superfund Unit 2 E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1987 11/4/1987 8/31/1992 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102379761 0 Binsfeld,Sonda L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F610 OSD Human Resources Unit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 9/17/2008 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.53 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100626570 1 Biser,Bruce C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F000 OPERATIONAL SUPPORT DIV DIR E Executive 001301 Pollution Cont Division Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/1/1998 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 48.86 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00019632393 0 Bissonnette,Raymond T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H140 IND CE HW Compliance&Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1978 5/17/1978 11/25/1987 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019632393 2 Bissonnette,Raymond T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H140 IND CE HW Compliance&Enf Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/1978 5/17/1978 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00016849206 0 Bissonnette,Sandra J G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1989 3/20/1989 3/28/1990 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037349334 0 Bjork,Roger D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F000 OPERATIONAL SUPPORT DIV DIR E Executive 001301 Pollution Cont Division Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1974 2/20/1974 10/15/1997 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00037349334 1 Bjork,Roger D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F010 Operational Support Div Mgrs E Executive 008474 Pollution Cont Strat Mgr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/20/1974 2/20/1974 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00026626446 0 Black,Virginia K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L310 DPM Sustainability Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1987 2/12/1990 6/13/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023347962 0 Blaha,Gerald T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E160 EAO WAER WQ Standards Unit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1974 4/17/1974 12/15/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052101225 0 Blasing,Herschel A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B120 MUN NC Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1990 5/21/1990 5/18/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100334025 0 Blasing,Nathan A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H130 IND CE Tanks Complnce&Enf Unit E Executive 003216 Pollution Cont Compliance Coor R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 9/11/2002 8/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107583696 0 Blasing,Nicole R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B130 MUN NE/NW Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2003 2/7/2007 2/15/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107583696 1 Blasing,Nicole R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G220 REM CLS Superfund Unit 2 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 L Limited U Unclassified 9/10/2003 2/7/2007 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081730242 0 Blomgren,Vickie L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F120 OS FAB Accounting Unit E Executive 002661 Loan Officer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1995 1/4/1995 6/17/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105282639 0 Blydenburgh,Teresa Lourdes R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L412 DPM Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100790514 0 Bock,Sheryl J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H140 IND CE HW Compliance&Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 6/14/2006 1/13/2003 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101447379 0 Bodovinitz,David R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D270 PA EBA Cert & Training Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1999 3/8/1999 9/17/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109052361 0 Boeck,Cory Donald R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B310 MUN Management Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 6/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101205027 0 Boening,Luke Sebastian R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D140 PA ISO Network Services Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110763873 0 Boese,Jenalee A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H140 IND CE HW Compliance&Enf Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111441726 0 Bouchard Jr,Raymond W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E160 EAO WAER WQ Standards Unit E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2008 9/11/2008 9/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107744571 1 Bourdaghs,Angela M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D240 PA EBA Bus&Comm First Link Unt E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2004 1/31/2005 9/5/2007 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084637773 0 Bourdaghs,Michael R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1995 1/26/2004 7/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099912384 0 Bourdon,Rebecca A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G130 REM Petro Remediation Unit 3 E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1997 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111436974 1 Boyne,Jodi K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32C000 COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE E Executive 008474 Pollution Cont Strat Mgr R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 47.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00056192697 0 Braaten,Bruce C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H310 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 1 E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1990 9/19/1990 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00107045730 0 Brandon,Jeffery P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H130 IND CE Tanks Complnce&Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2003 4/12/2006 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110995137 0 Brasuhn,Jacalyn A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E411 EAO TEA Bus Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110572605 0 Breuer,Jody L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R112 REG OS Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110469051 0 Brietzke,Paul Anthony R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R830 REG ERFS East Feedlot Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064002906 0 Brigman,Katherine L. R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R830 REG ERFS East Feedlot Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3296 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1992 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053134191 0 Brinsmade,Elizabeth R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E450 EAO PMQ Perf Mgmt&Quality Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 9/11/1991 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005849217 0 Brist,James G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B330 MUN Wtr&Land Rules&SpecPrjtUnt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 2/22/1988 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110553102 0 Bromelkamp,Kayla J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F810 OS COM Communication Unit 1 E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2007 7/19/2007 7/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034067187 0 Brooks,Linda A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L110 DPS DS Data Analysis Unit E Executive 003715 Pollution Cont Data Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1983 12/28/1983 12/6/1999 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00017201448 0 Brooks,Ned T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E610 EAO AAEDM AirPol&MobileScsUnit E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1987 2/2/1987 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110160072 0 Brown,Sara A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D240 PA EBA Bus&Comm First Link Unt E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100731609 0 Brungardt,Samuel J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F820 OS COM Communication Unit 2 E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 5/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016813071 0 Brynildson,Kim M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R830 REG ERFS East Feedlot Unit E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1984 7/25/1984 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00075975867 0 Bunker,Joshua L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F100 OS Financial Assist & Budget E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1994 11/6/2002 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110190861 0 Buntjer,Christopher R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B210 MUN Stormwater Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 26.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00106321050 0 Burman,Joshua D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H140 IND CE HW Compliance&Enf Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3296 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/2002 12/31/2002 1/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079055658 0 Burman,Sandeep R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G200 REM CLOSED LANDFILL/SUPERFUND E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023592591 0 Burman,Shelley J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E600 EAO AIR ASSMT/ENV DATA MGT SEC E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1983 1/10/1983 4/29/1994 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00005929605 0 Burns,Susan C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F010 Operational Support Div Mgrs E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1987 9/3/1987 11/16/1998 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108726255 0 Butterfield,Chris J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 5/14/2007 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00057204675 0 Butzer,Andrew J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E730 EAO WM GW & Load Monitor Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1990 11/21/1990 3/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038784933 0 Byrnes-Gronau,Charlene R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E410 EAO TEA Business Systems Unit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1987 12/21/1987 1/11/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108016128 0 Cameron,Martina L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F150 OS FAB Contract Unit E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2004 5/26/2004 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108130077 0 Campbell,Eileen R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R620 REG SE Watershed Unit Mankato E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3296 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2004 6/30/2004 4/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030885921 0 Campbell,Frederick K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G210 REM CLS Superfund Unit 1 E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1986 8/17/1988 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024076503 0 Card,Dan R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B200 MUN STORMWATER SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035457939 0 Carey,Patrick F R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R300 REG NORTHEAST REGION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1984 10/1/1984 4/22/1996 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00054757890 0 Carney,John F R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B140 MUN SE Regional Unit E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00074045763 0 Carroll,Linda R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F130 OS FAB Budgeting Unit E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1993 11/8/1993 8/1/2003 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099161865 0 Carter,Chandra R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R240 REG WS Technical Assist Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1996 1/21/2003 10/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112492314 0 Castillo,Marlee R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012530628 0 Cera,David A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D200 PA ENVIRONMNTL BUS ASST SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1983 1/3/1983 12/30/1992 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110476971 0 Chamberlain,Zachary T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H120 IND L WQP Land Permits Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 3/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101540736 0 Chapa,Tim D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D140 PA ISO Network Services Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 10/9/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076034079 0 Charpentier,Deborah R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L411 DPM Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1994 3/30/1994 12/5/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042017580 1 Charpentier,Denise I R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D120 PA ISO User Services Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1988 2/9/1988 6/5/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067415337 0 Charpentier,Luke R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E400 EAO PMQ & BUS SYSTEMS SECTION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00080765091 0 Cherryholmes,Keith L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B210 MUN Stormwater Unit E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1994 11/2/1994 9/11/1997 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00090332154 0 Chikkala,John S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H120 IND L WQP Land Permits Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00049437333 0 Chiles,James R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B330 MUN Wtr&Land Rules&SpecPrjtUnt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 1/18/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113114133 0 Chino,Coral R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00083972988 0 Chirhart,Joel W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1995 5/17/1995 9/19/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060119532 0 Christensen Borash,Holly L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B130 MUN NE/NW Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1991 8/2/1993 3/19/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037603566 0 Christopherson,David A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E150 EAOWAEIEnvRptg&SpecialStudyUnt E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1978 5/2/1978 7/28/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000876249 0 Ciborowski,Peter F R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E610 EAO AAEDM AirPol&MobileScsUnit E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1988 9/12/1994 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100096821 0 Cieluch,Joyce A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B210 MUN Stormwater Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1997 7/30/1997 7/30/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110235807 0 Cioci,Madalyn L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D220 PA EBA Source&Toxic Reduct Unt E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109969695 0 Claflin,Anne E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E610 EAO AAEDM AirPol&MobileScsUnit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2006 10/25/2006 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013040874 3 Clarizio,Michele M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32C000 COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE E Executive 008879 Executive Aide R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/19/1980 7/13/1983 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 20A 09 2 30 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00000685476 0 Clark,Richard C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H210 IND LWQP WQ Permits Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1986 7/23/1986 5/14/1998 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001352142 0 Clark,Thomas P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G120 REM Petro Remediation Unit 2 E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1977 7/21/1977 7/13/1983 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00000619344 0 Cole,Marshall M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H310 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 1 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1986 12/29/1986 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110256201 0 Cole,William M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E160 EAO WAER WQ Standards Unit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048745818 1 Coleman,Norma L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E610 EAO AAEDM AirPol&MobileScsUnit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1984 3/6/1984 2/1/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069766686 1 Conley,Michael J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E630 EAO AAEDM Air Monitoring Unit E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1993 2/8/1993 11/8/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067079925 1 Connell,Jeffrey T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H001 Industrial Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1992 7/29/1992 2/24/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.34 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00067548690 0 Connell,Paula J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B300 MUN POLICY, LGA & SW SECT E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00012544686 1 Connolly,Michael R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G130 REM Petro Remediation Unit 3 E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1980 12/17/1980 9/26/1995 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060987366 1 Conti,Barbara J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E610 EAO AAEDM AirPol&MobileScsUnit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1991 7/24/1991 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00041944320 0 Cook,Victoria A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F130 OS FAB Budgeting Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026331525 0 Cooley,Jeffrey R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E630 EAO AAEDM Air Monitoring Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1983 7/18/1983 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042332004 0 Cooley,Nathan B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B330 MUN Wtr&Land Rules&SpecPrjtUnt E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1981 7/8/1981 2/14/1990 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064186551 0 Cordes,Richard M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H330 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 3 E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1992 3/18/1992 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109905840 0 Cords,Wayne C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R830 REG ERFS East Feedlot Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3296 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004539744 0 Countryman,Linda P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D220 PA EBA Source&Toxic Reduct Unt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1985 8/5/1985 8/30/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057218931 0 Courneya,James T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R410 REG NW Watershed Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1990 11/21/1990 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019013346 0 Cramlet,Trudy A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L410 DPM Business Systems Unit E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1976 9/3/1980 8/15/2003 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00099006633 0 Crane,Judy L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E640 EAO AAEDM Env Data Mgmt Unit E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1995 9/20/1995 9/24/2002 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100593801 0 Crea,Jennifer B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D150 PA ISO GIS & Web Services Unit E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 12/6/2001 P Part-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical Yes
00001330956 0 Criswell,Robert G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H120 IND L WQP Land Permits Unit E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1971 2/28/1973 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100333926 0 Crotty,Frances R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D520 PA ECD Sustainable Devlp Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 2/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009708732 0 Crowell,David M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H110 IND CE AQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 5/20/1992 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099824967 0 Curry Jr,John G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D270 PA EBA Cert & Training Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1997 4/2/1997 4/2/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110790801 0 Curtin,Kay M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D270 PA EBA Cert & Training Unit E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101828034 0 Curtner,Lynn Randall R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D130 PA ISO Application Dev Unit E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 5/1/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101745072 0 Dahl,Tamara D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L110 DPS DS Data Analysis Unit E Executive 003715 Pollution Cont Data Spec R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 12/6/2006 F Full-Time 7 66 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00067507209 0 Davis,Owen Jerome R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F810 OS COM Communication Unit 1 E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110937123 0 Davis,Paul A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R620 REG SE Watershed Unit Mankato E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3296 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041555844 0 Day,Douglas N R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G200 REM CLOSED LANDFILL/SUPERFUND E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1980 1/30/1980 2/10/1988 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111560922 0 Day,Robert Hudson R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G200 REM CLOSED LANDFILL/SUPERFUND E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100872981 0 de Alwis,Deepa S. R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G210 REM CLS Superfund Unit 1 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026916912 0 DeMartino,Cheryl K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L410 DPM Business Systems Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003478365 0 deMeurisse,Joan C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D130 PA ISO Application Dev Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1972 9/18/1972 2/7/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101438073 0 Derfus,Robert I R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E450 EAO PMQ Perf Mgmt&Quality Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1999 2/22/1999 5/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012487365 0 DeVeau,Kimberly A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F100 OS Financial Assist & Budget E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1975 6/24/1987 12/27/2001 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108016326 0 Dexter,James W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B240 MUN ConstrStrmwtr Cmpl&Enf Unt E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2004 5/25/2004 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041266170 0 DeZurik,Mary R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1988 3/21/1988 3/30/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110278773 0 Dickison,Laura Jo R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F610 OSD Human Resources Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2007 4/5/2007 11/9/2007 F Full-Time N6 61 12 16.51 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00008407971 1 Dietz,John S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1965 9/15/1965 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108737739 0 Dingmann,Anthony J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E730 EAO WM GW & Load Monitor Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2005 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110475288 0 Dollinger,Dave J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3292 Brainerd 56425 L Limited U Unclassified 6/13/2007 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111022461 0 Domeier,Chelsea V R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B140 MUN SE Regional Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 7/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110474298 0 Donatell,Jordan D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/13/2007 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110867625 0 Donath,Adrienne A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F820 OS COM Communication Unit 2 E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 7/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111053151 0 Dorman,Christopher A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E630 EAO AAEDM Air Monitoring Unit E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 7 67 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00056751750 0 Dotson,Allen E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G120 REM Petro Remediation Unit 2 E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1990 10/10/1990 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102572613 0 Doucette,Elise M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E130 EAO WAEI Effluent Limits Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 11/20/2002 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108577953 0 Douville,Amy Q R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B150 MUN Metro Unit E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2005 3/1/2005 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 12 04 9 25.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00024398748 0 Drach,Nancy J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R810 REG ERFS Environmt Review Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1983 10/24/1983 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110440341 0 Dretsch,Gayle M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R113 REG OS Business Systems Unit 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042761862 1 Droeger,Diane E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F100 OS Financial Assist & Budget E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1976 3/3/1976 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00047023119 0 Duerre,Steven G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D270 PA EBA Cert & Training Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1989 2/15/1989 5/18/1992 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107998902 0 Duffey,David T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E730 EAO WM GW & Load Monitor Unit E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012028896 0 DuFresne,Jorja A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B110 MUN SW Regional Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1981 11/4/1981 2/5/1992 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023019381 0 Dullinger,Robert R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H100 IND COMPLIANCE & ENF SECTION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1978 7/12/1978 6/25/1987 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062595324 0 Duncanson,Duane D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B220 MUN Strmwtr Pol Tech Ast Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1993 6/12/1996 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027336276 0 Dunn,William C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B150 MUN Metro Unit E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1987 1/12/1990 3/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00025976610 0 Dunnette,Randall W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B130 MUN NE/NW Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1973 3/26/1973 1/10/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102216114 0 Dworak Jr,Ardell R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G130 REM Petro Remediation Unit 3 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103083453 0 Dymond,Mary L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E620 EAO AAEDM RiskEval&AirModelUnt E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 6/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058327038 0 Ebertz,Jessica R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G130 REM Petro Remediation Unit 3 E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1991 6/8/1992 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009245115 0 Ebner,Andrea L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E411 EAO TEA Bus Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1987 12/28/1987 3/29/2000 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00102878820 0 Ecker,Mary T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L110 DPS DS Data Analysis Unit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2000 4/21/2004 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110021769 0 Eddy,Andrew J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G120 REM Petro Remediation Unit 2 E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037472787 0 Eddy,Gary L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B100 MUN MUNICPAL WASTE WATER SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1975 3/19/1975 10/1/1986 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00106970985 0 Edel,Nathaniel J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E640 EAO AAEDM Env Data Mgmt Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2003 5/30/2007 7/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105713289 1 Eger,Paul H R32 Pollution Control Agency R32C015 CO Business Systems Unit E Executive 008150 Commissioner-Pollution Control R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/4/2002 1/6/1997 1/26/2009 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111112848 0 Eidem,Catherine M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R112 REG OS Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00054262692 0 Elks,John E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B320 MUN Permitting Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1990 7/5/1990 10/11/1993 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052441983 0 Ellefson,Nancy H R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D270 PA EBA Cert & Training Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1990 4/30/1990 7/15/1992 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110856537 0 Ellickson,Kristie M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E620 EAO AAEDM RiskEval&AirModelUnt E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055702647 0 Elling,John E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H100 IND COMPLIANCE & ENF SECTION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100700820 0 Elliott,Mark C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G220 REM CLS Superfund Unit 2 E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 2/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113114628 0 Emory,Michelle T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109913859 0 Ender,Jennifer A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R610 REG SE WatershedUnit Rochester E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 1/22/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057995784 0 Endersbe,Beth A-S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 3/31/1999 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109550133 0 Engel,Lee C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 4/10/2007 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026900874 1 Engelking,Patricia A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E150 EAOWAEIEnvRptg&SpecialStudyUnt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 4/23/1999 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112469742 0 Enzenauer,Michael P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000857 Pollution Control Technician R3210 St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2010 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 59 13 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110819511 0 Erdmann,John B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R230 REG WS Metro & St Croix Unit E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00025705449 0 Erickson,Gene A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B150 MUN Metro Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1970 4/6/1970 10/30/1974 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023932359 0 Erickson,Karin R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D150 PA ISO GIS & Web Services Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1988 3/7/1988 3/3/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048193893 0 Espejel-Schutt,Maria Irma Carolina R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H300 IND AIR QUAL PMT SECT E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1985 7/3/1985 8/28/1992 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00077486607 0 Estabrooks,Thomas E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R310 REG NE Watershed Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1994 11/24/1997 5/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087921801 0 Estuesta,Paul C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076239900 2 Evans Johnson,Arletta M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F120 OS FAB Accounting Unit E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1994 4/15/1994 9/13/2001 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108892773 0 Evens,Karen Rae R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R310 REG NE Watershed Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051546528 0 Evenson,Mark G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R710 REG NC Watershed Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 11/7/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108100377 0 Ewert,Jason D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D150 PA ISO GIS & Web Services Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 7/8/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000691812 0 Eyoh,Innocent E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E610 EAO AAEDM AirPol&MobileScsUnit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1986 12/14/1987 11/19/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110294118 0 Farnan,Timothy R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L310 DPM Sustainability Unit E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 3/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038134305 0 Fastner,Peter D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R210 REG WS Statewide Admin Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1980 2/25/1980 5/28/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034305579 0 Faus,Kevin B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G300 REM VIC&EMERG RESPONSE SECT E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1981 1/28/1981 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049150332 0 Fawcett,David J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D150 PA ISO GIS & Web Services Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1989 11/27/1989 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077679063 0 Feist,Michael D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1994 5/6/1996 3/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030937203 0 Fellows,Nile R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G210 REM CLS Superfund Unit 1 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1983 11/21/1983 1/4/1989 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012384108 0 Fenlon,Dennis P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E450 EAO PMQ Perf Mgmt&Quality Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1976 1/10/1977 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067752729 0 Fenske,Mary Jean R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E600 EAO AIR ASSMT/ENV DATA MGT SEC E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00072372366 0 Ferrey,Mark L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E150 EAOWAEIEnvRptg&SpecialStudyUnt E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1993 7/19/1993 9/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111223332 0 Fetcher,Lincoln R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D110 PA ISO Data Management Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109482615 0 Fettig,Daniel E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000857 Pollution Control Technician R3210 St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/19/2006 5/16/2011 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 7 59 13 14.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00035168265 0 Fier Tucker,Dorene M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G300 REM VIC&EMERG RESPONSE SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1986 1/22/1986 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00074957850 0 Finch,Tracy L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R111 REG OS Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 3/10/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067511565 0 Findorff,Michael W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B220 MUN Strmwtr Pol Tech Ast Unit E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1992 11/2/1994 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109964349 0 Finke,Brandon D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H140 IND CE HW Compliance&Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102392235 0 Finley,Robert R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R001 Regional Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 7/1/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099594000 0 Finnerty,Bonnie E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R710 REG NC Watershed Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1996 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00101464704 0 Fisher,Henry F R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B310 MUN Management Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 9/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063184275 0 Fisher,Roger A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E450 EAO PMQ Perf Mgmt&Quality Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/1991 12/23/1991 10/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109683684 0 Fisher,Shanda L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H110 IND CE AQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2006 6/20/2007 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107884755 0 Fitzpatrick,Brian M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B120 MUN NC Regional Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 1/30/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00005471235 0 Flandrick,Nancy M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E640 EAO AAEDM Env Data Mgmt Unit E Executive 003715 Pollution Cont Data Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1982 8/11/1982 5/27/2011 P Part-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00108999594 0 Flodquist,Jacob Paul R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F610 OSD Human Resources Unit E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 2/2/2011 F Full-Time N14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00034710687 0 Flom,Gerald C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E730 EAO WM GW & Load Monitor Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1980 10/22/1980 10/28/1992 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111534984 0 Flood,Rebecca Jane R32 Pollution Control Agency R32C000 COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE E Executive 008310 Asst Commr Pollution Control R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 1/18/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00033376860 0 Flynn,Louis L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B210 MUN Stormwater Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1976 9/22/1976 1/26/1983 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00111428163 0 Folta Jr,Bradford J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R310 REG NE Watershed Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 L Limited U Unclassified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00083144853 0 Forsberg,Jessica L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H330 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 3 E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1995 1/9/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 12 04 9 25.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111882276 0 Fortman,Carol A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000857 Pollution Control Technician R3210 St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/3/2009 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 7 59 13 13.9 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00046711269 2 Foss,Ann M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H001 Industrial Division Mgrs E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.24 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016722981 0 Fox,Diane R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F120 OS FAB Accounting Unit E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1977 10/11/1977 2/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031183515 0 Fox,Scott J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B210 MUN Stormwater Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1986 2/7/1986 3/29/1989 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062625321 0 Franklin,Paul D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D130 PA ISO Application Dev Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1991 10/23/1991 3/11/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110440935 0 Frantz,Kate J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H210 IND LWQP WQ Permits Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 1/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046148949 0 Frederick,John A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R410 REG NW Watershed Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1986 4/17/1986 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037549809 0 Fredrick,Bryan R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D120 PA ISO User Services Unit E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1970 6/5/1974 1/10/1996 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020444589 0 Fredrickson,Brian L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R310 REG NE Watershed Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1989 4/5/1989 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105708636 0 French,Nelson T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R300 REG NORTHEAST REGION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 L Limited U Unclassified 1/22/2002 3/28/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111231153 0 Frye,Stephen A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G120 REM Petro Remediation Unit 2 E Executive 000955 Hydrologist 1 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2008 6/18/2008 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 09 10 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045272304 0 Furuseth,Arlene W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G110 REM Petro Remediation Unit 1 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1988 2/28/1990 12/6/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102874464 0 Gaffey,Theresa F R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F820 OS COM Communication Unit 2 E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2000 9/25/2000 12/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002400255 0 Gagle,Reid M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D130 PA ISO Application Dev Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1985 12/11/1985 8/20/2003 P Part-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111014739 0 Gangeness,Britt K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L310 DPM Sustainability Unit E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001474110 0 Ganske,Lee W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R600 REG SOUTHEAST REGION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3296 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1989 10/10/1990 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102155031 0 Garcia,Amy A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B210 MUN Stormwater Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 2/20/2008 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109235016 0 Gardner-Pritchard,Wendy Ann R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L412 DPM Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 3/4/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031536648 0 Garvin,Jean M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E640 EAO AAEDM Env Data Mgmt Unit E Executive 003715 Pollution Cont Data Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1987 12/21/1987 5/27/2011 P Part-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00100575585 0 Gatzke,Duane R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E410 EAO TEA Business Systems Unit E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1998 3/5/1998 10/14/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101606373 0 Gavin,Kellie A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E640 EAO AAEDM Env Data Mgmt Unit E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1999 11/20/2002 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031675347 0 Gawrys,Elizabeth A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H210 IND LWQP WQ Permits Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1984 7/16/1984 3/26/1990 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112490532 0 Gawrys,Rhianna R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039656430 0 Gbadamosi,Gbolahan Isiaka R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E130 EAO WAEI Effluent Limits Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1989 11/15/1989 11/16/1998 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00034603272 0 Gedde,Kathleen A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H120 IND L WQP Land Permits Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1980 4/23/1980 11/6/1991 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102099591 0 Gegen,Jon Paul R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H140 IND CE HW Compliance&Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1999 12/6/1999 12/6/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105677154 0 Gelbmann,Anne E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B210 MUN Stormwater Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026892954 0 Gelbmann-Tibbetts,Elizabeth C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F010 Operational Support Div Mgrs E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 6/20/1979 1/19/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 41.39 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106308675 0 Genet III,John A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 8/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027687825 1 Gernes,Mark C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1980 6/1/1988 5/1/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046378629 0 Gervino,Nicholas J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R240 REG WS Technical Assist Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1986 7/23/1986 5/5/1993 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101760021 0 Getman,Roberta M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B240 MUN ConstrStrmwtr Cmpl&Enf Unt E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1999 7/14/1999 12/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013508154 0 Giddings,Steven R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D001 Prevention &Assistance DivMgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1988 6/13/1988 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00078979824 0 Giernet,Jeanne M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F820 OS COM Communication Unit 2 E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 1/31/2011 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113122449 0 Giglio,Kelly E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101953170 0 Gilbertson,Teresa S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D220 PA EBA Source&Toxic Reduct Unt E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051723243 0 Gilkeson,John R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D220 PA EBA Source&Toxic Reduct Unt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 8/12/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078812019 0 Gillingham,Brad H R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B110 MUN SW Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1994 8/1/1994 5/20/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099026037 0 Gillingham,Wade C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E730 EAO WM GW & Load Monitor Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1995 11/15/1995 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111177495 0 Given,Jeannie G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D120 PA ISO User Services Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2008 5/29/2008 5/29/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082744695 0 Gjerde,Wayne R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L310 DPM Sustainability Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1995 3/27/1995 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004561920 0 Gnabasik,Barbara J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G220 REM CLS Superfund Unit 2 E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 6/10/1987 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003538359 0 Goldsmith,Leslie C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L100 DPM Data Services Section E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1985 2/11/1985 12/19/1990 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099052668 0 Good,Kara L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1996 1/4/1996 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106290360 0 Gootman,Gregory R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D130 PA ISO Application Dev Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106094340 0 Gorg,Steven J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H310 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 1 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 4/21/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112466970 0 Gorshe,Kristina R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000857 Pollution Control Technician R3210 St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 7 59 13 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00100334223 0 Gove,Brian J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B240 MUN ConstrStrmwtr Cmpl&Enf Unt E Executive 003216 Pollution Cont Compliance Coor R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111485682 0 Grand,Nathan D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H310 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 1 E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067231791 0 Grant,Linda M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L411 DPM Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1992 8/12/1992 7/21/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108940590 0 Grayson,Kit James R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H140 IND CE HW Compliance&Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 7/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108724473 0 Grayson,Stacia L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E730 EAO WM GW & Load Monitor Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 6/14/2006 1/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051832638 0 Graziani,Marco M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B140 MUN SE Regional Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1990 6/18/2003 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099010395 0 Green,Brian A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B120 MUN NC Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1995 11/19/2007 3/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000518661 0 Grigor,Lynne J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G320 REM VER Vol Inv Cleanup Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1988 3/1/1988 8/1/1990 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110469942 0 Groh,Nathan Geoffrey R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B110 MUN SW Regional Unit E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 3/11/2009 F Full-Time 12 04 9 21.62 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00109397475 0 Grosenheider,Kim E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D240 PA EBA Bus&Comm First Link Unt E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 2/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113111460 0 Gulsvig,Adam C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H130 IND CE Tanks Complnce&Enf Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099443025 0 Gunderson,Larry Mark R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R620 REG SE Watershed Unit Mankato E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 8/7/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108065034 0 Haapala,William A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R001 Regional Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00000937332 0 Haas,Jennifer A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G320 REM VER Vol Inv Cleanup Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 12/22/1992 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016120665 0 Haas,Walter R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G310 REM VER Emerg Response Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1988 1/16/1991 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003687750 0 Hadiaris,Amy K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G320 REM VER Vol Inv Cleanup Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1989 10/4/1989 3/22/1993 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101444310 1 Halbach,Myrna R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F001 Operational Support Div Mgrs E Executive 001513 Pollution Cont Asst Div Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 8/11/2005 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101444310 2 Halbach,Myrna R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F000 OPERATIONAL SUPPORT DIV DIR E Executive 001301 Pollution Cont Division Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 12/5/2007 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00049042620 0 Hale,Patricia A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E410 EAO TEA Business Systems Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1989 11/20/1989 8/2/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111224718 0 Hall,Casey F R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/11/2008 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110818323 0 Hanafy,Tarik A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H330 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 3 E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 7/2/2009 F Full-Time 12 04 9 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00084450564 1 Handeland,Stephanie M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H210 IND LWQP WQ Permits Unit E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 5/31/1995 3/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108076518 0 Hanly,Shane T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E411 EAO TEA Bus Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008415891 0 Hannegan,Barbara A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F411 OSD Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1980 11/25/1980 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100660032 0 Hanselman,Dennis C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B310 MUN Management Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100842786 0 Hansen,Douglas D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E150 EAOWAEIEnvRptg&SpecialStudyUnt E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 9/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002840112 0 Hanson,Jean R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 3/20/1989 2/15/1990 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099441738 0 Hanson,Katherine A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F610 OSD Human Resources Unit E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 7/27/1998 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00015784461 0 Hanson,Mark E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D120 PA ISO User Services Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1978 1/4/1978 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057982617 0 Hanson,Mark T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R620 REG SE Watershed Unit Mankato E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1991 2/11/2004 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009457767 1 Hanson,Patrick C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1984 1/11/1984 2/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099021879 0 Hanson,Suzanne E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R001 Regional Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 9/2/1998 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099179388 0 Hartnett,RaeJean R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L412 DPM Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 3/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102323727 0 Hauf,James A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D140 PA ISO Network Services Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058006377 0 Hauge,Donald V R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R830 REG ERFS East Feedlot Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1991 1/7/1991 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110763576 0 Haugen,Theresa M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H210 IND LWQP WQ Permits Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 7/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105076224 0 Hauger,Joseph D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R620 REG SE Watershed Unit Mankato E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2001 5/16/2001 5/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004263336 0 Hawksford,Peter A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D100 PA INFO SYSTEMS OFFICE SECTION E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1987 7/22/1987 12/22/1999 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111137103 0 Haws,Anne M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/19/2008 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00063919746 0 Hayes,Dennis R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B140 MUN SE Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1992 3/4/1992 9/8/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
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00110817828 0 Hedegaard,Randall F R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L001 Data & Performance Mgmt DivMgr E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.33 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111278970 0 Hedman,Jeffrey R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H330 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 3 E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 1/12/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00057533949 0 Heffron,Susan R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L310 DPM Sustainability Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 12/4/1990 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038423880 0 Heininger,Mary R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F150 OS FAB Contract Unit E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1988 9/12/1988 1/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106046424 0 Heise,Carrie Z R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R112 REG OS Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3296 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030888396 0 Heiskary,Steven A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1978 5/24/1978 5/26/1999 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039192120 0 Heldt,Joan M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F120 OS FAB Accounting Unit E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1984 10/10/1984 3/20/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003135726 0 Helgesen,Rebecca A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F820 OS COM Communication Unit 2 E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1983 11/21/1983 2/7/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016134921 0 Helwig,Daniel D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E700 EAO WATER MONITORING SECTION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1979 9/11/1979 10/6/1993 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00058239720 0 Henderson,Joseph R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H510 IND Strategic Projects Unit E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1991 1/30/1991 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00060004593 0 Henderson,Julie A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H120 IND L WQP Land Permits Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1991 7/18/1994 6/19/1998 P Part-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 0.68 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099511632 0 Hendry-Vanpatten,Stacey R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G130 REM Petro Remediation Unit 3 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1996 10/16/1996 9/8/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053490789 1 Hennen Blomme,Nancy R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G110 REM Petro Remediation Unit 1 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1990 5/29/1990 6/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069115167 0 Hennes,Steven K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E620 EAO AAEDM RiskEval&AirModelUnt E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 11/30/1995 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111191751 0 Henning,David W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R410 REG NW Watershed Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 5/28/2009 5/28/2009 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00020490723 0 Henningsgaard,Bruce P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R240 REG WS Technical Assist Unit E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00008353323 0 Henry,Joann C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H130 IND CE Tanks Complnce&Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 8/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101887929 0 Henry,Suzette C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F610 OSD Human Resources Unit E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 8/25/1999 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00004514202 0 Hensel,John E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R200 REG WATERSHED SECT E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1972 9/5/1972 8/12/1981 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099119988 0 Hernandez,Armando G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L412 DPM Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1996 3/20/1996 4/9/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00055695618 0 Hernandez,Cary G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R410 REG NW Watershed Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1990 9/5/1990 2/9/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102037320 0 Herschberger,Elisabeth A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E620 EAO AAEDM RiskEval&AirModelUnt E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1999 10/20/1999 7/19/2004 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107996526 0 Hershfield,Marc J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R320 REG NE Great Lakes Restor Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107330355 0 Heskett,Nancy L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B140 MUN SE Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2003 6/4/2003 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101761110 0 Hetzel Nelson,Colleen E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D220 PA EBA Source&Toxic Reduct Unt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1999 7/19/1999 10/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099065538 0 Hickle,Garth T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D260 PA EBA Environmntl EconDev Unt E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1996 1/22/1996 3/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012759417 0 Hicks,Peggy A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F810 OS COM Communication Unit 1 E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1975 10/15/1975 5/28/1996 P Part-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 0.88 207 Technical Yes
00107592903 0 Higgins,Thomas M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G120 REM Petro Remediation Unit 2 E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 12/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076668075 0 Hilmoe,Cynthia D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R210 REG WS Statewide Admin Unit E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1994 4/20/1994 4/18/1996 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111520233 0 Hoang,Nguyen Tran R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D130 PA ISO Application Dev Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037559610 0 Hoff,Paul W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E100 EAO WTR ASSMT & ENVINFO SECT E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1977 10/10/1979 2/12/1992 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00073956564 0 Hoffman,Curtiss W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B310 MUN Management Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 11/3/1993 11/6/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107333424 0 Hokenson,Alex R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B320 MUN Permitting Unit E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2003 1/12/2005 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101600532 0 Holien,Gerald L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R510 REG SW West Feedlot Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 11/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063440190 0 Holland-Hanson,Kathleen M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B320 MUN Permitting Unit E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1992 1/21/1992 11/15/1995 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00026929089 0 Holleran,Juline A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R200 REG WATERSHED SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1971 9/13/1971 10/22/2004 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00063467712 2 Holm,Timothy M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F010 Operational Support Div Mgrs E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1992 1/15/1992 3/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041922243 0 Holmes,Cheri L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L411 DPM Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1982 10/6/1982 8/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099709434 0 Holstad,Jennifer R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E411 EAO TEA Bus Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1997 2/3/1997 8/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113047506 0 Horky,Joshua R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043449021 0 Hotka,Louise E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1987 7/22/1987 1/25/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102983067 0 Hower,Corey J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B140 MUN SE Regional Unit E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 2/6/2009 F Full-Time 12 07 11 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108633294 0 Howey,Steven J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R510 REG SW West Feedlot Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 11/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063753822 0 Hsu,Yuan Ming R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D110 PA ISO Data Management Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1992 1/15/1992 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054980541 1 Hubbard,Carol A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D220 PA EBA Source&Toxic Reduct Unt E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1990 8/6/1990 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073710153 0 Hugeback,Mark A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B130 MUN NE/NW Regional Unit E Executive 003216 Pollution Cont Compliance Coor R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1993 10/6/1993 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035331714 0 Hukriede,Randall G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R001 Regional Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3297 Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1988 6/14/1988 4/25/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 42.38 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00062372673 0 Hulsebus,Kristeen L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H100 IND COMPLIANCE & ENF SECTION E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1991 10/17/1991 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110995038 0 Huspek,Roberta R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L411 DPM Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099081180 0 Hysjulien,Laura L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G120 REM Petro Remediation Unit 2 E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1996 2/8/1996 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027392013 0 Idzorek,Deborah R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H210 IND LWQP WQ Permits Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1976 7/7/1976 5/5/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019358559 0 Ikeda,John A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D500 PA ENVIRONMNTL COMM DEVLP SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1973 1/22/1973 4/11/1990 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035203608 0 Ikeda,Sandra L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L400 DPM BUSINESS SYSTEMS SECT E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1983 7/20/1983 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00089664498 0 Innes,Alister K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D260 PA EBA Environmntl EconDev Unt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1995 8/9/1995 8/6/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101766060 0 Insook,Chai R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H511 IND Special Projects 2 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110568645 0 Jablonski,Thomas J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D240 PA EBA Bus&Comm First Link Unt E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042654150 0 Jackson,Anne M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E610 EAO AAEDM AirPol&MobileScsUnit E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1982 8/11/1982 6/16/1992 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00001283238 0 Jackson,Barbara R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G100 REM PETROLEUM REMEDIATION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1981 8/26/1981 10/3/1988 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00022670901 0 Jacobs,Mark J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R500 REG SOUTHWEST REGION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1984 10/17/1984 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00046430802 0 Jaeger,Susan R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F130 OS FAB Budgeting Unit E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1988 3/21/1988 3/31/2004 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045355167 0 Jakes,Donald L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B001 Municipal Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1974 9/17/1979 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112496967 0 James,Cheries A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027130554 0 James,Timothy R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R410 REG NW Watershed Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110473506 0 Janke,Jonathan L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H130 IND CE Tanks Complnce&Enf Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/13/2007 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107047215 0 Jasperson,Jeffrey S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R240 REG WS Technical Assist Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2003 2/23/2005 4/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109248282 0 Jasperson,Jenny L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R310 REG NE Watershed Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105613596 0 Jendro,Amy E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G110 REM Petro Remediation Unit 1 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2001 12/5/2001 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056219328 0 Jensen,Catherine A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L310 DPM Sustainability Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101353725 0 Jensen,Patrice L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G320 REM VER Vol Inv Cleanup Unit E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069681150 0 Jiang,Hongming R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H330 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 3 E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1993 1/27/1993 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112499739 0 Johnson,Bethany R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/10/2010 6/10/2010 6/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110336193 0 Johnson,Charles G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R710 REG NC Watershed Unit E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034358742 1 Johnson,David L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R210 REG WS Statewide Admin Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1975 1/3/1979 11/3/1982 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016350345 0 Johnson,Gregory D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R240 REG WS Technical Assist Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1986 1/22/1986 2/5/1992 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038812257 0 Johnson,Joanne C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F010 Operational Support Div Mgrs E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1984 1/25/1984 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106240068 0 Johnson,Sandra M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H120 IND L WQP Land Permits Unit E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2002 10/31/2002 9/28/2009 F Full-Time 12 07 11 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112469445 0 Johnson,Sara R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00049543956 0 Johnson,Sara S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R210 REG WS Statewide Admin Unit E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1989 12/4/1989 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057977271 0 Johnson,Susan Randall R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G220 REM CLS Superfund Unit 2 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1991 1/7/1991 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062465436 0 Johnson,Troy D S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D240 PA EBA Bus&Comm First Link Unt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1991 10/28/1991 12/17/1999 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109400940 0 Johnston,JulieAnne R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R112 REG OS Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3296 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2006 3/7/2006 3/7/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00063522360 0 Jolley,Richard M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G320 REM VER Vol Inv Cleanup Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 11/10/1996 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003880998 0 Jorento,Leigh Y R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E450 EAO PMQ Perf Mgmt&Quality Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1988 11/28/1988 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074315736 0 Josephson,Tracey A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F150 OS FAB Contract Unit E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1993 11/22/1993 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110547162 0 Julien,Kimberly R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 4/30/2008 4/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031307958 0 Julik,Joseph K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1983 8/10/1983 7/1/1989 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057141216 0 Kaehler,John P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G120 REM Petro Remediation Unit 2 E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1980 11/21/1990 11/25/1998 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101573010 0 Kahrmann,Cynthia R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L110 DPS DS Data Analysis Unit E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034001055 0 Kain,Kevin J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R810 REG ERFS Environmt Review Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1987 10/20/1987 1/22/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011622897 0 Kalinoski,Stan P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H130 IND CE Tanks Complnce&Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1974 6/2/1975 7/11/1984 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075223566 0 Kania,Lauralin M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G110 REM Petro Remediation Unit 1 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 2/6/1998 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000569844 0 Kanner,Michael R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G001 Remediation Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1973 9/19/1973 11/12/1986 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00033446556 2 Karn,Roger V R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L010 DPM Asst Division Director E Executive 001513 Pollution Cont Asst Div Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1972 3/20/1972 1/10/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.55 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00084325230 0 Karnowski,Marni R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B100 MUN MUNICPAL WASTE WATER SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 5/31/1995 12/19/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100535886 1 Kascht,Romelda C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F100 OS Financial Assist & Budget E Executive 008746 Proj Manager R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/27/1998 3/30/1998 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 39.76 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00092823885 0 Kaviuk,Katherine M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R113 REG OS Business Systems Unit 3 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1995 3/17/1999 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00091427787 0 Kell,William R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D540 PA ECD Educ & Development Unit E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106988805 0 Kelly,Michael Jerome R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2003 4/4/2007 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00100996038 1 Kennedy,Michael J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R310 REG NE Watershed Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101588157 0 Kerr,Anna M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B210 MUN Stormwater Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 2/14/2005 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110968110 0 Kertesz,Johanna S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L310 DPM Sustainability Unit E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 2/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110916432 0 Keseley,Shaina A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R610 REG SE WatershedUnit Rochester E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107886933 0 Kessler,Katrina Shanti Haugen R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E100 EAO WTR ASSMT & ENVINFO SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 3/19/2008 P Part-Time 16E 22 12 35.09 H Hourly 0.5 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106194132 0 Kilgriff,Sarah D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G210 REM CLS Superfund Unit 1 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108803376 0 Kim,Jongbae R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L200 DPM Organizatnl Improvemt Unit E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2005 10/1/2007 8/2/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00074435922 0 Kim,Paul Y W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D110 PA ISO Data Management Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 4/3/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020231046 0 Kimlinger,Mary J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D110 PA ISO Data Management Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1980 12/3/1980 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109647054 0 Kimman,Paul H R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B310 MUN Management Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 2/21/2007 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111058002 0 Kinchen,Russell R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F411 OSD Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110155518 0 Kirchoff,Kristin L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L412 DPM Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 9/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00064172295 0 Klaus,Zachary Scott R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H130 IND CE Tanks Complnce&Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 3/9/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110682990 0 Kleven,Ashley A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B110 MUN SW Regional Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110315601 1 Klimek,Karsten J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3292 Brainerd 56425 L Limited U Unclassified 4/18/2007 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110856636 0 Klismith,Benjamin B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 9/15/2009 F Full-Time 12 04 9 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00103182354 0 Klucas,Christopher L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R230 REG WS Metro & St Croix Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2001 3/16/2005 7/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111576564 0 Knight,David E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G320 REM VER Vol Inv Cleanup Unit E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024055218 0 Knowles,Scott B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H210 IND LWQP WQ Permits Unit E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1988 2/24/1988 6/30/1997 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00067838364 0 Knutson,Peter H R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R710 REG NC Watershed Unit E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1992 7/3/2007 7/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102072564 1 Koelfgen,Katie E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H100 IND COMPLIANCE & ENF SECTION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1999 11/16/1999 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099194436 0 Kohlasch,Frank L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E001 Env Analysis/Outcomes Div Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1996 12/29/1997 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 40.9 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099331947 0 Kolar Jr,James L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H110 IND CE AQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 11/11/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055661166 0 Kolze,Lynne M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R210 REG WS Statewide Admin Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 11/6/1996 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051073407 0 Koplitz,Mark E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G130 REM Petro Remediation Unit 3 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 1/13/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108847332 0 Koschak,Michael James R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 5/14/2007 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112468158 0 Kosiara,Jessica R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3292 Brainerd 56425 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101821203 0 Kostinec,Robert A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H210 IND LWQP WQ Permits Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 2/9/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112935735 0 Koudelka,Kirk G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32C000 COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE E Executive 008474 Pollution Cont Strat Mgr R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/2011 1/20/2011 1/20/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 38.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110304909 0 Kovacevic,Azra R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E610 EAO AAEDM AirPol&MobileScsUnit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108847629 0 Kramschuster,Michael Jon R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 4/4/2007 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078472845 0 Krocheski-Meyer,Glenn E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F810 OS COM Communication Unit 1 E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1994 7/14/1994 5/26/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053015787 0 Kroening,Heidi R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B300 MUN POLICY, LGA & SW SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1993 3/8/1993 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110635272 0 Kroening,Sharon E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E730 EAO WM GW & Load Monitor Unit E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039208851 0 Kromar,Karen J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R810 REG ERFS Environmt Review Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1989 3/2/1989 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052229232 0 Krueger,Gary L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G210 REM CLS Superfund Unit 1 E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 5/20/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102215916 0 Kuehn,Lisa M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E400 EAO PMQ & BUS SYSTEMS SECTION E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2000 1/24/2000 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00047290716 0 Kumar,Margaret S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F610 OSD Human Resources Unit E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1989 2/27/1989 8/31/2007 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.51 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00078960420 0 Kvaal,Gregory K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H120 IND L WQP Land Permits Unit E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 4/10/1997 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00045204984 0 Kyser,Donald J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B340 MUN Local Government Asst Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1969 12/8/1969 5/15/1974 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111223530 0 LaBore,Jeanne R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D110 PA ISO Data Management Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110880396 0 LaClair,Julianne R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F410 OSD Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110278674 0 LaFave,Jared A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H310 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 1 E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 10/5/2007 F Full-Time 12 04 9 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111092454 0 Laing,Kimberly D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R240 REG WS Technical Assist Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028280241 0 LaRoque,Steven W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H140 IND CE HW Compliance&Enf Unit E Executive 003216 Pollution Cont Compliance Coor R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1991 1/30/1991 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101714778 1 Larsen,Sarah A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G120 REM Petro Remediation Unit 2 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1999 11/20/2002 8/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110076021 0 Larson,Philip S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B130 MUN NE/NW Regional Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101217699 0 Larson,Reed R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R001 Regional Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1998 11/9/1998 11/9/1998 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00043943328 0 Larson,Timothy J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R200 REG WATERSHED SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1979 4/11/1979 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101512422 0 Layer,Kathleen E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E411 EAO TEA Bus Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109688436 0 Le,Hien N R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H330 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 3 E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 4/10/2008 F Full-Time 12 04 9 25.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00107896437 0 Leach,Margaret R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R710 REG NC Watershed Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/2004 4/8/2004 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035500410 0 Ledermann,Jeffrey L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D520 PA ECD Sustainable Devlp Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 11/19/1991 4/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100576872 0 Lee,Joseph R. R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F150 OS FAB Contract Unit E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026643177 0 Lee,Stephen J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G001 Remediation Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1977 6/14/1978 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.33 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101947527 1 Leegard,Paul Michael R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B220 MUN Strmwtr Pol Tech Ast Unit E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099111573 0 Leezer,Denise M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R210 REG WS Statewide Admin Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1996 3/20/1996 4/17/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105301845 3 Lehner-Reil,Janice R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L412 DPM Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 2/6/2008 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108944352 0 Leibl,JoAnne Marie R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110839707 0 Lenshek,Adriane M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H330 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 3 E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 12 04 9 25.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00004095630 0 Leppala,Steven R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G310 REM VER Emerg Response Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1987 9/21/1987 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061020135 0 Letnes,Yolanda R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B330 MUN Wtr&Land Rules&SpecPrjtUnt E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1991 10/14/1991 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108092754 0 Levchuk,Alexander P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E630 EAO AAEDM Air Monitoring Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2004 5/15/2009 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042326559 0 Lewis,Jeffrey R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G001 Remediation Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1979 7/18/1979 9/2/1998 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100736460 0 Lewison,Katherine A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G130 REM Petro Remediation Unit 3 E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 11/27/2006 2/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066869748 0 Linder,Mary Beth R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R112 REG OS Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1992 7/20/1992 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109259865 0 Lindgren,Heidi J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B120 MUN NC Regional Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 12/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038492685 0 Lindlief,Debbi J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B140 MUN SE Regional Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1980 3/10/1980 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100504503 0 Lindon,Matthew J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1998 10/27/1999 5/4/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100504503 1 Lindon,Matthew J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E450 EAO PMQ Perf Mgmt&Quality Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/4/1998 10/27/1999 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112516569 0 Linscheid,Carrie R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R620 REG SE Watershed Unit Mankato E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3296 Mankato 56001 L Limited U Unclassified 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.98 207 Technical Yes
00109828422 0 Liu,Xuemei R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D150 PA ISO GIS & Web Services Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 11/28/2007 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101490642 0 Livingston,Brian R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B200 MUN STORMWATER SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041702265 1 Livingston,Sherryl K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L200 DPM Organizatnl Improvemt Unit E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 1/29/2009 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000407286 0 Lockwood,Beth G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R001 Regional Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1988 9/23/1988 7/2/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.34 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100538460 0 Logan,Katherine J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R600 REG SOUTHEAST REGION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1998 2/18/1998 8/2/1999 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00077913990 0 Logelin,Jaramie S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B130 MUN NE/NW Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 1/11/2006 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044430903 0 Lohse-Hanson,Carri L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R320 REG NE Great Lakes Restor Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1982 5/12/1982 6/4/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110592405 0 Lopac,Jennifer L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H110 IND CE AQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071129421 0 Lotthammer,Shannon M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E001 Env Analysis/Outcomes Div Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1993 12/4/2006 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.34 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111140568 0 Lovett,Jennifer M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H110 IND CE AQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 7/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110155716 0 Lucas,Scott W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B240 MUN ConstrStrmwtr Cmpl&Enf Unt E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107923563 0 Luckstein,Aaron N R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B140 MUN SE Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2004 12/20/2006 3/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111153240 0 Lueck,April E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3292 Brainerd 56425 L Limited U Unclassified 5/19/2008 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108235017 0 Lunda,Mark Daniel R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E730 EAO WM GW & Load Monitor Unit E Executive 000857 Pollution Control Technician R3210 St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 8/17/2004 5/21/2010 5/21/2010 F Full-Time 7 59 13 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112741596 0 Lundeen,Benjamin J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008817831 0 Lyman,Celine A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R210 REG WS Statewide Admin Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1985 1/9/1985 1/3/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023350635 0 Lynn,Mary T Hoffman R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B220 MUN Strmwtr Pol Tech Ast Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1989 1/17/1989 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022578039 0 Lynott,William J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R810 REG ERFS Environmt Review Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1981 2/18/1981 8/3/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070311483 0 MacArthur,James H R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E730 EAO WM GW & Load Monitor Unit E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1993 3/24/1993 3/24/1993 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102241854 0 MacGregor,Molly F R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R410 REG NW Watershed Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102816054 0 MacLean,Scott D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R620 REG SE Watershed Unit Mankato E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3296 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026940672 0 Mader,Judy B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B240 MUN ConstrStrmwtr Cmpl&Enf Unt E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1985 2/27/1985 6/22/1988 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003455298 0 Mader,Terry J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H210 IND LWQP WQ Permits Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1973 5/16/1973 8/16/1990 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101821500 0 Magee-Hill,Heather A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E620 EAO AAEDM RiskEval&AirModelUnt E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 10/4/2006 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026910576 0 Magner,Joseph A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R240 REG WS Technical Assist Unit E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1979 8/15/1979 8/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109170567 0 Mahowald,Susan Marie R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B140 MUN SE Regional Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 3/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00055675422 0 Malec,Christine M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00049801851 0 Malec,Kathleen A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F820 OS COM Communication Unit 2 E Executive 000428 Library/Info Res Serv Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1989 12/26/1989 12/26/1989 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108638145 1 Maleitzke,Jennifer L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R210 REG WS Statewide Admin Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008318772 0 Manke,Clarence S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B150 MUN Metro Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1979 9/5/1979 6/7/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111880593 0 Markert,Melissa M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/3/2009 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052250418 0 Markus,Howard D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E160 EAO WAER WQ Standards Unit E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 2/17/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113122548 0 Martin,Isaac D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00005463315 0 Matheson,Brian R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D100 PA INFO SYSTEMS OFFICE SECTION E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 7/10/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045687213 0 Mathiason,EuDale A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B120 MUN NC Regional Unit E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 8/27/1997 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110393118 0 Mathisen,Corey R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B150 MUN Metro Unit E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 1/26/2009 F Full-Time 12 04 9 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110639925 0 Mattison,Carey L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H130 IND CE Tanks Complnce&Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 1/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110400543 0 Maurice,Tanya E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H140 IND CE HW Compliance&Enf Unit E Executive 003216 Pollution Cont Compliance Coor R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2007 5/23/2007 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054581274 1 McCann,James M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G120 REM Petro Remediation Unit 2 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1990 7/19/1990 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030093921 0 McCarron,Robert J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E610 EAO AAEDM AirPol&MobileScsUnit E Executive 001824 Economic Policy Analyst R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 2/6/1990 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107769123 0 McCarthy,Barbara J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B110 MUN SW Regional Unit E Executive 002055 Soil Scientist 2 R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2004 1/15/2004 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038999466 0 McCarty,Virginia M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R100 REG OPERATIONS SECTION E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1984 10/15/1984 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102072366 0 McCormick,Lisa M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B110 MUN SW Regional Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3297 Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1999 11/17/1999 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055686015 0 McCourtney,Margaret A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E620 EAO AAEDM RiskEval&AirModelUnt E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 4/28/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101232153 0 McCurdy,Pamela S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F820 OS COM Communication Unit 2 E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1998 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039523176 0 Mcdonald,Kevin J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D500 PA ENVIRONMNTL COMM DEVLP SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1987 3/9/1987 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110967615 0 McDonald,Sandra A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E450 EAO PMQ Perf Mgmt&Quality Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112468455 0 McGee,Erin R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113124330 0 McGinn,Meaghan T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E730 EAO WM GW & Load Monitor Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00050023611 0 McLain,Chris R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G100 REM PETROLEUM REMEDIATION E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1990 1/9/1990 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 36.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109002762 0 McLean,Daniel Benjamin R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F150 OS FAB Contract Unit E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111015333 0 McMahon,Cassandra R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E630 EAO AAEDM Air Monitoring Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 7/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112469643 0 Meemken,Benjamin James R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110695167 0 Mendez,Aida R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E130 EAO WAEI Effluent Limits Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 3/10/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102394314 0 Mercil,Tara L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H140 IND CE HW Compliance&Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 8/8/2005 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112468752 0 Merth,Tracy R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000857 Pollution Control Technician R3210 St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2010 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 7 59 13 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00029950668 0 Meyer,Edward R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D001 Prevention &Assistance DivMgrs E Executive 002552 Information Syst Director R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1974 12/2/1974 3/24/1998 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 56.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102466188 0 Meyer,Pamela B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B140 MUN SE Regional Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3296 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2000 1/19/2005 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 26.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00049467330 0 Mezner,Laurie A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R700 REG NORTH CENTRAL REGION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 2/19/1997 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112419846 0 Mickelson,Andrew James R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3292 Brainerd 56425 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111157497 0 Mielke,Nathan William R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3292 Brainerd 56425 L Limited U Unclassified 5/19/2008 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099321354 0 Mikkelson,Stephen A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F810 OS COM Communication Unit 1 E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1996 7/24/1996 8/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099358578 0 Miland,Melanie Ann-Bayer R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B140 MUN SE Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 7/22/2004 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051186366 0 Millberg,Laura R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D520 PA ECD Sustainable Devlp Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1990 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099689535 0 Miller,Amy C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G130 REM Petro Remediation Unit 3 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111902175 0 Miller,Barbara L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R113 REG OS Business Systems Unit 3 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/11/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111225807 0 Miller,Joseph J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H330 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 3 E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 12 04 9 24.29 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00081275436 0 Miller,Kelly E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E411 EAO TEA Bus Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1994 5/22/2007 12/19/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106325901 0 Miller,Nancy J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F820 OS COM Communication Unit 2 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051780564 0 Milless,Donald K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G100 REM PETROLEUM REMEDIATION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1990 3/26/1990 1/11/1999 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112469841 0 Mitchell,Matthew R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000857 Pollution Control Technician R3210 St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2010 3/1/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 59 13 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00061661952 0 Mitzuk,Dianne M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1991 8/26/1991 11/9/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003880305 0 Moeger,Cathy Berg R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L001 Data & Performance Mgmt DivMgr E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1981 3/11/1981 4/4/1995 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012062556 0 Moeger,John R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1979 3/26/1980 8/20/1997 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109328670 0 Mojsiej,Lisa M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B320 MUN Permitting Unit E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 12/1/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 21.62 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00006567858 0 Mokaya,Nicholas G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F100 OS Financial Assist & Budget E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1989 2/21/1989 5/14/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00076299696 0 Molloy,Kevin P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B330 MUN Wtr&Land Rules&SpecPrjtUnt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1994 4/4/1994 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063857970 0 Mondloch,Michael M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B330 MUN Wtr&Land Rules&SpecPrjtUnt E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1992 5/28/1997 5/28/1997 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00106193538 0 Monson,Bruce A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E150 EAOWAEIEnvRptg&SpecialStudyUnt E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110630223 0 Monson,Philip D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E160 EAO WAER WQ Standards Unit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019993446 0 Moon,Kenneth A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H200 IND LAND & WATER QUAL PMT SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1989 6/12/1989 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00056451384 0 Moon,Linda D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D500 PA ENVIRONMNTL COMM DEVLP SECT E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1990 10/1/1990 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071143380 0 Moore,Anne Perry R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F810 OS COM Communication Unit 1 E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1993 4/28/1993 3/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108387378 0 Moore,Brittney B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2004 11/8/2004 9/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099717552 0 Moore,David Thomas R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G210 REM CLS Superfund Unit 1 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 1/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113121756 0 Moore,Zachary M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100555290 0 Moran,Jason Paul R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G310 REM VER Emerg Response Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026387955 0 Morrill,John G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L110 DPS DS Data Analysis Unit E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1972 5/15/1974 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063191502 0 Morrison,David H R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G310 REM VER Emerg Response Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1991 12/30/1991 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054570681 0 Moss,Paul A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D520 PA ECD Sustainable Devlp Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 11/2/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054897381 0 Mottonen,Sherry L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R113 REG OS Business Systems Unit 3 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 6/26/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00054353673 0 Moynihan,Debra K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R810 REG ERFS Environmt Review Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1990 7/2/1990 12/18/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105122061 0 Mueller,Jacob D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H130 IND CE Tanks Complnce&Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2001 6/14/2006 1/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046699785 1 Mueller,Lyle P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F010 Operational Support Div Mgrs E Executive 002691 Financial Mgt Director R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1979 10/29/1979 4/11/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.55 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110790603 0 Mueller,Rachel L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L411 DPM Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 5/24/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110253825 0 Mueller,Sara B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L110 DPS DS Data Analysis Unit E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067260204 0 Muessig,Philipp R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D520 PA ECD Sustainable Devlp Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1992 8/17/1992 12/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101485395 0 Munir,Hafiz M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R240 REG WS Technical Assist Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1999 3/17/1999 2/26/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100005642 0 Murzyn,Robert E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E640 EAO AAEDM Env Data Mgmt Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 6/27/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015098985 0 Musick,Timothy A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B310 MUN Management Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1972 4/19/1976 3/12/1980 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108636858 0 Mustonen,Kevin S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G110 REM Petro Remediation Unit 1 E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 3/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099605286 0 Nachtigal,Sherri Marie R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B320 MUN Permitting Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1996 12/11/1996 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00038478627 1 Nankivel,Carol R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B330 MUN Wtr&Land Rules&SpecPrjtUnt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1979 2/20/1979 3/9/1998 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.74 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009070974 0 Naughton,Colleen A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F600 OS HUMAN RESOURCES SECTION E Executive 003045 Personnel Services Manager R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1973 6/4/1973 2/27/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.34 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00042362793 0 Navratil,Dianne R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D270 PA EBA Cert & Training Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 10/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042586137 0 Nelson,Bonnie J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H310 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 1 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1987 6/24/1987 3/11/1992 P Part-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 0.75 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112467267 0 Nelson,Brett R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3292 Brainerd 56425 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00070804404 0 Nelson,Brion W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D120 PA ISO User Services Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1993 4/22/1993 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101240172 1 Nelson,Christopher J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H500 IND STRATEGIC PROJECTS SECTOR E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1998 11/18/1998 3/2/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 35.67 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00058164480 0 Nelson,Donald E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D240 PA EBA Bus&Comm First Link Unt E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1991 1/16/1991 5/22/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015213033 0 Nelson,Dwayne E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D100 PA INFO SYSTEMS OFFICE SECTION E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1982 12/1/1982 2/24/2003 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00027251631 0 Nelson,Lynda M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E640 EAO AAEDM Env Data Mgmt Unit E Executive 003715 Pollution Cont Data Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1984 4/18/1984 5/27/2011 P Part-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00062995284 0 Nelson,Michael D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D500 PA ENVIRONMNTL COMM DEVLP SECT E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1991 12/9/1991 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111036618 0 Nelson,Shawn G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B240 MUN ConstrStrmwtr Cmpl&Enf Unt E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101194830 0 Nelson,Teresa A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D120 PA ISO User Services Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110006919 0 Nerem,Kelli J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R620 REG SE Watershed Unit Mankato E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109545975 0 Neuschler,Catherine E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E600 EAO AIR ASSMT/ENV DATA MGT SEC E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099086922 0 Neve,Hans C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G300 REM VIC&EMERG RESPONSE SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1996 9/11/1996 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113083542 0 Newcomb,Donald S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D120 PA ISO User Services Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00055168641 0 Newman,Thomas C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 7/1/1994 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062252685 2 Newquist,Richard H R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D100 PA INFO SYSTEMS OFFICE SECTION E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/14/1991 10/14/1991 1/27/2010 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100500444 0 Ng,Cindy Y R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F120 OS FAB Accounting Unit E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1998 2/5/1998 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00062960931 0 Nguyen,Binh T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E630 EAO AAEDM Air Monitoring Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069503643 0 Nicholas,Belinda R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L110 DPS DS Data Analysis Unit E Executive 003715 Pollution Cont Data Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1993 6/7/1993 12/6/1999 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099690327 0 Nichols,Andrew Donald R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G320 REM VER Vol Inv Cleanup Unit E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1997 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00110032659 0 Nichols,Miranda R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E640 EAO AAEDM Env Data Mgmt Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 3/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099038313 0 Niemela,Scott L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E700 EAO WATER MONITORING SECTION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112469148 0 Nistler,Nicholas R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00004957227 0 Nolan,Timothy M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D520 PA ECD Sustainable Devlp Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1987 8/12/1987 9/20/1990 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028190151 0 Nordberg,Bradley D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B150 MUN Metro Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1986 1/22/1986 3/30/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099286902 0 Novotny,Roberta L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B120 MUN NC Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1996 4/29/1998 2/27/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109656360 0 Nuckles,Kimberly A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R210 REG WS Statewide Admin Unit E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101760120 0 Oakes,David D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G110 REM Petro Remediation Unit 1 E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1999 7/14/1999 2/13/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101789325 0 Oakes,Denise A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B130 MUN NE/NW Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070329303 0 O'Brien,Laurie A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L411 DPM Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1993 3/24/1993 6/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103122162 0 O'Connor,Sean W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H110 IND CE AQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2001 6/25/2007 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099324720 0 O'Dell,Catherine H R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E150 EAOWAEIEnvRptg&SpecialStudyUnt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1996 7/24/1996 7/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016750503 0 O'Gara,Elizabeth M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L410 DPM Business Systems Unit E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1977 5/4/1977 8/15/2003 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105050286 0 O'Hara,Kelly G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2001 6/25/2003 12/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099690822 0 Oie,Michelle Lynn R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G110 REM Petro Remediation Unit 1 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 12/13/2010 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064284561 0 Okonkwo,Amrill R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H310 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 1 E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1992 4/1/1992 3/14/1997 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00103120974 1 Olafson,Barbara A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R111 REG OS Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2001 6/6/2001 5/24/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099284922 0 Olsen,Mark V R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D100 PA INFO SYSTEMS OFFICE SECTION E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1996 7/8/1996 1/7/1999 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00069753519 0 Olson,Beckie A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L412 DPM Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1993 8/10/1993 5/26/2009 P Part-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical Yes
00055013211 0 Olson,Bryan L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H130 IND CE Tanks Complnce&Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1990 8/8/1990 12/24/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106273728 0 Olson,Daniel W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F810 OS COM Communication Unit 1 E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042628509 1 Olson,Deborah R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L100 DPM Data Services Section E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1986 11/17/1986 11/19/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099605385 0 Olson,Edward Palmer R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G320 REM VER Vol Inv Cleanup Unit E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1996 12/11/1996 1/18/2000 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046027080 0 Olson,Glenn L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F130 OS FAB Budgeting Unit E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1974 3/11/1974 2/11/2002 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00046027080 1 Olson,Glenn L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F130 OS FAB Budgeting Unit E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1974 3/11/1974 1/20/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026531109 0 Olson,Jean R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 8/11/1993 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064159128 0 Olson,Jennifer R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F120 OS FAB Accounting Unit E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 12/2/1992 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100593999 0 Oman,Beth A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G310 REM VER Emerg Response Team E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 4/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110933559 0 Onorati,Jane L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D150 PA ISO GIS & Web Services Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108103347 0 Onsrud,Aaron C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 12/13/2006 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047253591 0 Osborn,Floyd M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1973 1/3/1973 8/4/1976 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00043006491 0 Osborn,Mary B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R111 REG OS Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1980 5/21/1980 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112417371 0 Oswald,Merissa Jane R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/2/2011 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076688370 0 Oulgout,Bassou R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G130 REM Petro Remediation Unit 3 E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1994 4/25/1994 2/6/1998 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003013857 0 Paakh Jr,A Bruce R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R410 REG NW Watershed Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1983 12/14/1983 7/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107382627 0 Pak,Steven S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H300 IND AIR QUAL PMT SECT E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2003 6/30/2003 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00079279794 1 Palacio,Delores A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D120 PA ISO User Services Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1994 6/19/2000 6/19/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100348380 0 Palmer,Kari Schwerin R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E150 EAOWAEIEnvRptg&SpecialStudyUnt E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1997 11/12/1997 5/31/2007 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015739416 0 Palmer,Mary G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D200 PA ENVIRONMNTL BUS ASST SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1973 9/12/1973 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107348175 0 Palmquist,Benjamin D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H130 IND CE Tanks Complnce&Enf Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2003 8/22/2007 9/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107804169 0 Palzkill,Steven J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H110 IND CE AQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2004 2/9/2004 11/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047113209 0 Pan,Jana C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L100 DPM Data Services Section E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/19/1988 12/2/2008 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099050094 1 Parker,Patricia A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R113 REG OS Business Systems Unit 3 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1995 1/28/2002 12/29/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111609630 0 Parlin,Rachel M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L412 DPM Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2008 12/18/2008 2/10/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035024319 0 Parr,Scott E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B310 MUN Management Unit E Executive 003216 Pollution Cont Compliance Coor R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 8/3/1992 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110929005 0 Parson,Kristofor P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D150 PA ISO GIS & Web Services Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051379020 0 Patraw,Richard L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D001 Prevention &Assistance DivMgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00079716978 0 Patrick,Sally L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B140 MUN SE Regional Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 3/26/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038543076 0 Pattain,Charles E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F411 OSD Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1980 4/21/1980 10/11/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105681510 0 Patton,Tina D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B340 MUN Local Government Asst Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110478357 0 Pearson,Thomas Erwin R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R240 REG WS Technical Assist Unit E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107837433 0 Pederson,Eric J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B150 MUN Metro Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2004 3/3/2004 6/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110718927 0 Peichel,Barbara A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R230 REG WS Metro & St Croix Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/22/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110552013 0 Pekarek-Scott,Katherine J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R620 REG SE Watershed Unit Mankato E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 12/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109589634 0 Pemble,Derek S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R240 REG WS Technical Assist Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 10/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002234232 0 Pennino,James David R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G120 REM Petro Remediation Unit 2 E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112468356 1 Petersen,Andrew Joseph R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000857 Pollution Control Technician R3292 Brainerd 56425 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2010 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 59 13 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102241755 0 Peterson,Charles V R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R810 REG ERFS Environmt Review Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102041181 0 Peterson,Forrest W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F820 OS COM Communication Unit 2 E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 7/24/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100101078 0 Peterson,Joel R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R310 REG NE Watershed Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1997 8/4/1997 5/13/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065290302 0 Petry,Charles L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F610 OSD Human Resources Unit E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1992 5/20/1992 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010109385 0 Philipsen,Jeanne R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R111 REG OS Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 2/10/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099821304 1 Pierzinski,DeAnne L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R113 REG OS Business Systems Unit 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1997 4/8/1997 6/24/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00080791722 0 Pinski,Sally G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F150 OS FAB Contract Unit E Executive 001303 Grants Specialist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1994 10/28/1994 1/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100856151 0 Place,Andrew J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H110 IND CE AQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1998 11/3/2004 10/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107974152 0 Poegel,Jessica L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 11/29/2006 3/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110254221 0 Pogorelc,James R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R710 REG NC Watershed Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3292 Brainerd 56425 L Limited U Unclassified 3/21/2007 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.98 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical No
00108405000 0 Pokorney,John C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R510 REG SW West Feedlot Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 5/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003534102 0 Porcher,Eric N R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B140 MUN SE Regional Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065129427 0 Porter,James M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D110 PA ISO Data Management Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1992 5/7/1992 3/25/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023441616 0 Pratt,Gregory C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E620 EAO AAEDM RiskEval&AirModelUnt E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 12/4/1996 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105072858 0 Preczewski,Melanie R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L411 DPM Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 11/14/2006 10/22/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105891093 0 Preimesberger,Angela R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E160 EAO WAER WQ Standards Unit E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2002 6/3/2002 7/15/2010 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.84 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051072516 0 Pribble,Ralph R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F820 OS COM Communication Unit 2 E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 12/11/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037979568 0 Priebe,Bill D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B100 MUN MUNICPAL WASTE WATER SECT E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1987 11/18/1987 1/20/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00004074345 0 Pruchnofski,Carol N R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F810 OS COM Communication Unit 1 E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1987 7/13/1987 10/5/1987 P Part-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical Yes
00029753757 0 Pulford,Gary A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B001 Municipal Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1970 12/29/1970 6/17/1981 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00009230859 1 Rafferty,Michael J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F010 Operational Support Div Mgrs E Executive 001315 Information Officer 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1989 11/10/1992 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041440212 0 Ramthun,Roger D W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R230 REG WS Metro & St Croix Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1986 1/29/1986 1/23/1991 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108517761 0 Rasmussen,Nels R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R610 REG SE WatershedUnit Rochester E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2005 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070560468 0 Rauner,Melissa A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D130 PA ISO Application Dev Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1993 1/21/2003 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017174223 0 Reed,Julianne M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R110 REG OS Business Systems Unit E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1988 6/27/1988 8/15/2003 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00044436150 1 Reetz,Gaylen F R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R000 REGIONAL DIVISION DIR E Executive 001301 Pollution Cont Division Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/30/1983 11/30/1983 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00054378522 0 Regan,Charles P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R240 REG WS Technical Assist Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1990 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110239569 0 Reilly,Mary K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R111 REG OS Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106309764 0 Reuss,Sheri L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R112 REG OS Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3297 Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 2/20/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079540461 3 Richards,Jess W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H010 IND Asst Division Director E Executive 001513 Pollution Cont Asst Div Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1994 9/14/1994 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 45.05 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101431044 2 Richards,Leonard L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1999 2/24/1999 10/15/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003503214 0 Richfield,David T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B300 MUN POLICY, LGA & SW SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1979 10/24/1979 11/12/1986 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111146112 0 Richter,Dereck J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/19/2008 3/30/2009 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108359064 0 Riess,Brent R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R510 REG SW West Feedlot Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2004 10/21/2004 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027799002 0 Ring,Janet E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L412 DPM Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00084433833 0 Risberg,Jeff E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R210 REG WS Statewide Admin Unit E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1995 6/2/1995 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099519651 0 Roberson,Ruth L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E620 EAO AAEDM RiskEval&AirModelUnt E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1996 9/19/2007 11/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099772299 0 Robin,James E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H310 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 1 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 4/20/1998 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111202344 0 Rofshus,Catherine L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F820 OS COM Communication Unit 2 E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2008 12/3/2008 6/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110522313 0 Rohne,Brent A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H110 IND CE AQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 12/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072159813 0 Rohweder,Gretchen A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D130 PA ISO Application Dev Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1993 7/6/1993 9/12/2000 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00054268038 0 Rolf,Kathleen M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1990 1/5/1994 5/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062268723 0 Rolf,Roger O R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B310 MUN Management Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1991 10/20/1993 11/10/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001144539 0 Romano,Dagmar M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G210 REM CLS Superfund Unit 1 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1981 9/3/1986 6/18/1990 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00035238951 0 Ronchak,Andrew E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D240 PA EBA Bus&Comm First Link Unt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 1/1/1989 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053290710 0 Rose,Michael V R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G310 REM VER Emerg Response Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1990 5/29/1990 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101983563 0 Roth,Teresa L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B140 MUN SE Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3296 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005716656 0 Rott,Gary G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E130 EAO WAEI Effluent Limits Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1974 2/7/1974 2/27/1991 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111925143 0 Rowe,Joshua R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R710 REG NC Watershed Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3292 Brainerd 56425 L Limited U Unclassified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110814660 0 Rude-Young,CoriAhna M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F820 OS COM Communication Unit 2 E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2007 10/30/2007 9/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110123937 0 Ruhl,James R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E130 EAO WAEI Effluent Limits Unit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099052965 0 Ruotsinoja,Shawn P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1995 12/27/1995 5/13/1998 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081862803 1 Rust,Mark A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L300 DPM Sustainability Section E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/12/1995 11/1/1995 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106957620 0 Rynders,Michael W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H130 IND CE Tanks Complnce&Enf Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/25/2003 12/29/2005 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083967840 0 Rys,Mark G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B320 MUN Permitting Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1995 5/22/1995 11/26/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001336995 0 Sabel,Gretchen V R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B110 MUN SW Regional Unit E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1978 8/2/1978 4/16/2001 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053529597 0 Sahli,David A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B110 MUN SW Regional Unit E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023468049 0 Sandbeck,Annette I R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R111 REG OS Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100893969 0 Sandberg,John JG R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1998 11/28/2007 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105562017 0 Sanders,Vonda R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E410 EAO TEA Business Systems Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109701999 0 Sandhei,Peder T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D260 PA EBA Environmntl EconDev Unt E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038720385 0 Sandstrom,Jeanette A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R113 REG OS Business Systems Unit 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1979 4/13/1979 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003484701 0 Sandusky,Michael R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E000 ENV ANALYSIS/OUTCOMES DIV DIR E Executive 001301 Pollution Cont Division Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1983 7/13/1983 9/17/1997 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00001373328 0 Sarappo,Wayne F R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G220 REM CLS Superfund Unit 2 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1983 5/11/1983 4/15/1987 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009701703 1 Sather,Kathryn J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G000 REMEDIATION DIVISION DIR E Executive 001301 Pollution Cont Division Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/12/1983 9/12/1983 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110025729 0 Sathyaseelan,Vinodgnanadeepan R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B130 MUN NE/NW Regional Unit E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 7/24/2008 F Full-Time 12 04 9 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00031880970 0 Satnik,Jennifer T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L110 DPS DS Data Analysis Unit E Executive 003715 Pollution Cont Data Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1988 8/25/1988 12/6/1999 P Part-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00052472772 0 Schafer,Craig D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G310 REM VER Emerg Response Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016537554 0 Schaub,Thomas W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R310 REG NE Watershed Unit E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1989 7/10/1989 9/14/1998 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109169577 0 Schauls,Tiffany Jean R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R610 REG SE WatershedUnit Rochester E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027840384 0 Scheer,David A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G210 REM CLS Superfund Unit 1 E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1987 10/2/1987 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074183571 0 Scheirer,Lisa M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R510 REG SW West Feedlot Unit E Executive 003216 Pollution Cont Compliance Coor R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 11/3/1993 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056530881 0 Scheirer,Paul C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B100 MUN MUNICPAL WASTE WATER SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1990 10/1/1990 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100483020 0 Schepers,Joan Helen R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E410 EAO TEA Business Systems Unit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1998 1/27/1998 2/10/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00022769802 0 Scherkenbach,Timothy K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32C000 COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE E Executive 001301 Pollution Cont Division Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1972 3/20/1972 3/24/1993 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00022769802 2 Scherkenbach,Timothy K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32C000 COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE E Executive 008474 Pollution Cont Strat Mgr R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/20/1972 3/20/1972 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00016893261 0 Scheurle,Sigurd C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B340 MUN Local Government Asst Unit E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State R3290 Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052240716 0 Schifsky,Mark P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E630 EAO AAEDM Air Monitoring Unit E Executive 002504 Environmental Analyst 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1990 4/18/1990 1/23/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031736133 0 Schilling,Lori L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R111 REG OS Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1979 9/26/1979 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00064415835 0 Schindeldecker,Vicki R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32C015 CO Business Systems Unit E Executive 000293 Executive 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1992 3/30/1992 4/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111583593 0 Schindler,Darrell J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R620 REG SE Watershed Unit Mankato E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3297 Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 2/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074213469 0 Schindler,Tad L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D100 PA INFO SYSTEMS OFFICE SECTION E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1993 11/22/1993 11/3/2005 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110768922 0 Schmidt,Steven K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R830 REG ERFS East Feedlot Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000746460 2 Schmitt,Mark D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R010 REG Asst Division Director E Executive 001513 Pollution Cont Asst Div Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1984 4/18/1984 1/10/2008 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.55 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109970883 0 Schmitt,Shanna A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G320 REM VER Vol Inv Cleanup Unit E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/2006 10/26/2006 4/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106017219 0 Schnick,Emily C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H210 IND LWQP WQ Permits Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2002 7/26/2002 6/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099272646 0 Schoenecker,Colleen K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D540 PA ECD Educ & Development Unit E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1996 6/21/1996 8/16/2004 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037636137 0 Schoff,Steven M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G210 REM CLS Superfund Unit 1 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1989 5/24/1989 1/6/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111155121 0 Scholl,Ryan C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3292 Brainerd 56425 L Limited U Unclassified 5/19/2008 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00104997321 0 Schreiber,Paul D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R710 REG NC Watershed Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2001 7/18/2005 1/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027038682 0 Schreifels,Susan M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D200 PA ENVIRONMNTL BUS ASST SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1973 1/2/1973 8/9/1995 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00001106721 0 Schroeder,Kurt C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G210 REM CLS Superfund Unit 1 E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1987 9/14/1987 6/6/1990 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109967220 0 Schussler,Johanna E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102248190 0 Schwandt,Gerald B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D110 PA ISO Data Management Unit E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 12/10/2001 P Part-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 0.7 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042367248 0 Schwartz,Ronald R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1986 1/2/1986 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106352334 0 Schweiss,Brian L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H210 IND LWQP WQ Permits Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 6/23/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00106351938 0 Schwint Jr,George A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R510 REG SW West Feedlot Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3297 Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 4/6/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00106147701 1 Scruton,William R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E450 EAO PMQ Perf Mgmt&Quality Unit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2002 9/9/2002 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105719823 2 Seaver,Jane E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D270 PA EBA Cert & Training Unit E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2002 11/16/2005 12/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111565179 0 Seelen,Sarah Jean R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H330 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 3 E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109964448 0 Seibring Trofin,Teddi R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B240 MUN ConstrStrmwtr Cmpl&Enf Unt E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 11/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106245711 0 Sekely,Adam C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G110 REM Petro Remediation Unit 1 E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2002 11/4/2002 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015447960 0 Seltz,John R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E600 EAO AIR ASSMT/ENV DATA MGT SEC E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1971 5/24/1971 12/11/1985 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111375495 0 Seltz,Owen K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H330 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 3 E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 6/25/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00073704114 1 Senjem,Norman B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R610 REG SE WatershedUnit Rochester E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1993 9/29/1993 3/27/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004693392 0 Serier,Kathryn A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G130 REM Petro Remediation Unit 3 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1989 2/22/1989 3/24/1993 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105296103 0 Settergren,Victoria M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R113 REG OS Business Systems Unit 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 11/25/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110857131 0 Sevcik,Sarah M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H330 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 3 E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 5/26/2011 F Full-Time 12 07 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111173634 0 Severin,Marc A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H110 IND CE AQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 7/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110499444 0 Sharp,Michael E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R510 REG SW West Feedlot Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109375299 0 Shearen,Trevor M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B320 MUN Permitting Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 26.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111371832 0 Sheffer,Melissa A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E620 EAO AAEDM RiskEval&AirModelUnt E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099372240 0 Shelito,Patricia A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B120 MUN NC Regional Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 5/13/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099452331 0 Sheridan,Elizabeth Ann R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F410 OSD Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1996 10/22/2001 1/21/2011 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062452170 0 Shilts,Shelah R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R110 REG OS Business Systems Unit E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1991 2/5/1992 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00037555947 0 Sielaff,Bradley R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R830 REG ERFS East Feedlot Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1976 12/27/1976 12/15/1992 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063618489 0 Siems,Gregory G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D120 PA ISO User Services Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1992 2/3/1992 5/26/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003218589 0 Sierks,William R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D001 Prevention &Assistance DivMgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1987 5/26/1987 3/20/2001 P Part-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 0.8 220 Manager Yes
00039479121 0 Siewert,Shelly R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D270 PA EBA Cert & Training Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 3/15/1989 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109931778 0 Sikkila,Kevin M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G220 REM CLS Superfund Unit 2 E Executive 000955 Hydrologist 1 R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2006 9/27/2006 9/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023499036 0 Silis,Ainars Z R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H100 IND COMPLIANCE & ENF SECTION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1981 1/28/1981 1/30/1995 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110158785 0 Simbeck,Sandra D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 7/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004327686 0 Simonsen,Gary A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H220 IND CE WQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1987 11/25/1987 12/14/1988 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003214431 0 Sinden,Carol L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E130 EAO WAEI Effluent Limits Unit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1980 12/31/1980 12/15/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031401711 0 Singsaas,Joanne M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F120 OS FAB Accounting Unit E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1989 2/1/1989 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00058180419 0 Sinn,Venona K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F130 OS FAB Budgeting Unit E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1991 1/22/1991 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056340405 1 Sisk,Rocky A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D240 PA EBA Bus&Comm First Link Unt E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1990 9/27/1990 6/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019243917 0 Siverhus,Michael O R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D140 PA ISO Network Services Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1976 2/15/1978 12/26/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078241482 0 Skowronek,Gail A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1994 6/27/1994 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00053551773 1 Skuta,Glenn Delles R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E001 Env Analysis/Outcomes Div Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1990 6/11/1990 5/23/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.34 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109828818 0 Smith Jr,Joseph A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E630 EAO AAEDM Air Monitoring Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 6/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071883405 0 Smith,Andrew W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F810 OS COM Communication Unit 1 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1993 6/21/1993 8/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110533500 0 Smith,Brandon E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H210 IND LWQP WQ Permits Unit E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 12 04 9 24.29 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00011580624 0 Smith,Donald A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H001 Industrial Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1983 1/19/1983 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00057981726 2 Smith,Jeffrey J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H000 INDUSTRIAL DIVISION DIR E Executive 001301 Pollution Cont Division Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/1991 1/7/1991 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099936144 0 Smith,Michael D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E640 EAO AAEDM Env Data Mgmt Unit E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 11/20/2002 7/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078262569 0 Smith,Paul A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B300 MUN POLICY, LGA & SW SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1994 6/1/1978 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108695466 0 Smith,Shirley J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H130 IND CE Tanks Complnce&Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 1/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106325505 0 Smith,Todd M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B220 MUN Strmwtr Pol Tech Ast Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 11/23/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
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00100630926 0 Snyder,Mark A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D260 PA EBA Environmntl EconDev Unt E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 7/27/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023928102 0 Sobaski,Andrea D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F120 OS FAB Accounting Unit E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1988 8/9/1988 12/3/2007 P Part-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00027019179 0 Soderbeck,Gene M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B100 MUN MUNICPAL WASTE WATER SECT E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1979 8/1/1979 1/11/1984 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00058237839 0 Sokola,Scot R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H220 IND CE WQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 003216 Pollution Cont Compliance Coor R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1991 1/30/1991 10/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102717648 0 Solem,Laura E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E150 EAOWAEIEnvRptg&SpecialStudyUnt E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082318401 1 Sommer,Christine A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L200 DPM Organizatnl Improvemt Unit E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1995 2/13/1995 2/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057521574 0 Sommer,Steven W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R810 REG ERFS Environmt Review Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1990 12/26/1990 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101195226 0 Soular,Kurtis A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F150 OS FAB Contract Unit E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 12/18/2006 1/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111515184 0 Souter,Stephanie G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D520 PA ECD Sustainable Devlp Unit E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111515184 1 Souter,Stephanie G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D520 PA ECD Sustainable Devlp Unit E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099691218 0 Sovell,Laurie A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E720 EAO WM Lakes&StreamMonitorUnit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 3/18/1998 2/24/2004 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107800407 0 Spindler,Bryan D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2004 11/28/2007 1/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000465498 0 Spitzer,Susanne P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B340 MUN Local Government Asst Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1977 7/5/1978 2/17/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004992570 0 Stadtler,Roberta A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R110 REG OS Business Systems Unit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1980 11/22/1982 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038086389 0 Stahnke,Gerald J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G220 REM CLS Superfund Unit 2 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1979 8/20/1986 8/15/1988 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107638344 0 Stark,Steven A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B120 MUN NC Regional Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2003 10/22/2003 6/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012394800 0 Stenman,Margaret R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L412 DPM Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1987 6/10/1987 3/10/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00049793040 0 Steuart,Mark R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R510 REG SW West Feedlot Unit E Executive 002055 Soil Scientist 2 R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 6/14/1995 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105256404 0 Stiles,Kelli M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 7/22/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023774355 0 Stilwell Lamb,Jayne R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F150 OS FAB Contract Unit E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 6/20/1979 4/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016914447 0 Stine,John Linc R32 Pollution Control Agency R32C000 COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE E Executive 008217 Deputy Commr Pollution Control R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/6/1978 8/19/1980 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108399258 0 Stock,Curtis H R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H110 IND CE AQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2004 11/17/2004 4/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100888821 0 Stock,Paul R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G110 REM Petro Remediation Unit 1 E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083912895 1 Stockinger,Jim M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G310 REM VER Emerg Response Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1995 5/15/1995 4/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053113203 0 Stollenwerk,Jeffrey S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H001 Industrial Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1990 5/30/1990 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111155715 0 Story,Brittany C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R320 REG NE Great Lakes Restor Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 L Limited U Unclassified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005758236 0 Strassman,Ricki L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E600 EAO AIR ASSMT/ENV DATA MGT SEC E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1983 9/14/1983 8/18/1999 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110733975 0 Streets,Summer S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E150 EAOWAEIEnvRptg&SpecialStudyUnt E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013004739 0 Streitz,Andrew R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E730 EAO WM GW & Load Monitor Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1983 7/18/1983 3/28/1990 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074549772 1 Stromme,Denise M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R710 REG NC Watershed Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1993 12/15/1993 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056214873 0 Strong,Phyllis L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D260 PA EBA Environmntl EconDev Unt E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110856834 0 Stroom,Kevin T R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R710 REG NC Watershed Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044767107 0 Strudell,James D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H210 IND LWQP WQ Permits Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1981 6/25/1981 8/16/1990 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024162039 0 Stryker,Michelle Kelly R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L410 DPM Business Systems Unit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1989 8/28/1989 11/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110205711 0 Studanski,Rachel L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H110 IND CE AQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009953064 0 Stuhr,Jeffrey R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F810 OS COM Communication Unit 1 E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1989 8/17/1989 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022688523 0 Suchanek,Robert R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D130 PA ISO Application Dev Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1977 6/13/1977 8/20/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110791098 0 Suddard,Kelsey E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H310 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 1 E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 7/2/2009 F Full-Time 12 04 9 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00012623292 0 Sullivan,Daniel P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B220 MUN Strmwtr Pol Tech Ast Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1989 4/8/1992 8/21/1996 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099228096 0 Sullivan,James E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E610 EAO AAEDM AirPol&MobileScsUnit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1996 5/29/1996 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101760417 0 Sulzbach,Mark A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D500 PA ENVIRONMNTL COMM DEVLP SECT E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113090967 0 Summers,Matthew R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000857 Pollution Control Technician R3210 St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 7 59 13 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110740311 0 Sunderland,Toby B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R510 REG SW West Feedlot Unit E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3297 Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 12/23/2008 F Full-Time 12 04 9 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111901482 0 Sundgaard,Christina A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R113 REG OS Business Systems Unit 3 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/11/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111022659 0 Swafford,Ryan R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H220 IND CE WQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 7/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110818422 0 Swaggert,Jacob R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H330 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 3 E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 12 04 9 24.29 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00000359568 0 Swain,Edward B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E150 EAOWAEIEnvRptg&SpecialStudyUnt E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 12/3/1996 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111097503 0 Swanson,Aneka J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D240 PA EBA Bus&Comm First Link Unt E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 5/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044112915 0 Swenson,Ronald R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B100 MUN MUNICPAL WASTE WATER SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1978 3/1/1978 5/11/1988 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108103446 0 Sykora,Candace A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G220 REM CLS Superfund Unit 2 E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 12/27/2006 8/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105572709 1 Tegdesch,Elizabeth R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R110 REG OS Business Systems Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2001 11/13/2001 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102035637 0 Tenenboym,Svetlana G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E410 EAO TEA Business Systems Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035712963 0 Tessier,Tammy K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D120 PA ISO User Services Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1989 5/30/1989 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004698738 0 Thomas,John E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H220 IND CE WQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 7/16/1990 12/5/1990 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110420145 0 Thomas,Michelle M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2007 12/26/2007 8/20/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00057714129 0 Thomas,Milton E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L200 DPM Organizatnl Improvemt Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050982426 0 Thompson,Charles K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D200 PA ENVIRONMNTL BUS ASST SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00003877632 0 Thompson,Dale B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B200 MUN STORMWATER SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1979 1/31/1979 9/6/1989 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00056217546 1 Thompson,Stephen C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E700 EAO WATER MONITORING SECTION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 5/18/1999 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030176784 0 Thompson,William C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R610 REG SE WatershedUnit Rochester E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1984 10/17/1984 11/15/1990 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006510438 1 Thornton,James D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32C000 COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE E Executive 008310 Asst Commr Pollution Control R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 3/1/2006 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00026189262 0 Thorson,Randy R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B150 MUN Metro Unit E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00012135915 0 Thorvig,Lisa J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B000 MUNICIPAL DIVISION DIR E Executive 001301 Pollution Cont Division Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1978 10/11/1978 3/24/1993 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101511927 0 Thul,Richard M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D270 PA EBA Cert & Training Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 7/24/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056901834 0 Thurnblad,Timothy W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E730 EAO WM GW & Load Monitor Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1990 10/29/1990 7/13/1994 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00012513798 0 Tibbetts,Michael J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H001 Industrial Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1973 10/13/1976 10/22/1997 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00063924993 0 Tiffany,Peter W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1992 3/2/1992 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00062991819 1 Timerson,Brian J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H511 IND Special Projects 2 E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109987416 0 Timm,Allan P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G210 REM CLS Superfund Unit 1 E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 4/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100159884 0 Tischler,Brenda Lee R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E410 EAO TEA Business Systems Unit E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 1/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106960887 0 Tix,Roger A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2003 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002746359 0 Tomasek,Mark D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E100 EAO WTR ASSMT & ENVINFO SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1984 4/4/1984 4/2/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00077906961 0 Tortorella,Robert W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D120 PA ISO User Services Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 3/31/1997 10/23/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067385340 0 Toso,Mark R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G120 REM Petro Remediation Unit 2 E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 4/27/2000 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058158441 0 Tran,Tin Vinh R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H120 IND L WQP Land Permits Unit E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1991 1/17/1991 2/10/2000 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00064401579 1 Trojan,Michael R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B210 MUN Stormwater Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 12/30/1998 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110335203 0 Tullis,Kerry K R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H130 IND CE Tanks Complnce&Enf Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3296 Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 6/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113114331 0 Turner,Hally A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027978984 1 Turri,Wendy L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B001 Municipal Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1987 10/7/1987 2/16/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105762492 0 Udd,Jeffrey M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H200 IND LAND & WATER QUAL PMT SECT E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 10/1/2007 F Full-Time 12 11 11 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113114727 0 Underwood,Beth D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00058179528 0 Van Amber,Kristin C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L200 DPM Organizatnl Improvemt Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1991 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109878021 0 Van Cleve,Audrey J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G120 REM Petro Remediation Unit 2 E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012972960 0 Van De Wiele,Sharri L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R112 REG OS Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1980 9/18/1980 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00079707276 1 Vanderbosch,Dana A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E700 EAO WATER MONITORING SECTION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1994 9/14/1994 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00070420086 0 VanEeckhout,Gregory Charles R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R710 REG NC Watershed Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1993 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099977724 0 Vang,Kou R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E640 EAO AAEDM Env Data Mgmt Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1997 6/17/1997 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050208939 0 Vavricka,Michael M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R410 REG NW Watershed Unit E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1990 1/22/1990 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109189575 0 Vee,Arlene A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B340 MUN Local Government Asst Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104992965 0 Verduzco,Lupe M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2001 4/23/2001 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003839616 0 Verhagen,Ingrid J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1986 1/22/1986 8/11/1993 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106284717 0 Vleck,Daniel P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B320 MUN Permitting Unit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 10/25/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00031881861 0 Volkman,Jennifer J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D220 PA EBA Source&Toxic Reduct Unt E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 6/11/1986 8/29/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063629181 0 Volkmeier,Antoinette L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H310 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 1 E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1992 2/3/1992 3/14/1997 P Part-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 0.8 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110695068 0 Votruba,Phillip B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R710 REG NC Watershed Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106230069 0 Wahlberg,Elizabeth C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D130 PA ISO Application Dev Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105011577 0 Walerak,Michael R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R230 REG WS Metro & St Croix Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2001 11/6/2006 12/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010106910 0 Wall,David B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R800 REG ENV REVIEW & FEEDLOT SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1987 2/4/1987 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
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00010106910 1 Wall,David B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R240 REG WS Technical Assist Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/4/1987 2/4/1987 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106229574 1 Walter,Rebecca L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E610 EAO AAEDM AirPol&MobileScsUnit E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 2/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030561102 0 Walton,Jane S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F610 OSD Human Resources Unit E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 6/11/1986 2/20/2008 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.17 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00048632760 0 Warner,James L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L000 DATA&PERFORMANCE MGMT DIV DIR E Executive 001301 Pollution Cont Division Dir R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1976 3/3/1976 3/24/1993 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106317486 0 Wasley,Dennis M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E130 EAO WAEI Effluent Limits Unit E Executive 003020 Environmental Res Scientist R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/2002 12/30/2002 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109169775 0 Watkins,Justin Daniel R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R610 REG SE WatershedUnit Rochester E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3295 Rochester 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015179472 1 Weakley,Darryl J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B200 MUN STORMWATER SECT E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111097305 0 Webb,Matthew R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F410 OSD Business Systems Unit 1 E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 10/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099064251 0 Wehausen,Robert J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D140 PA ISO Network Services Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1996 1/22/1996 7/22/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004123746 0 Wehausen,Roxanne M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L410 DPM Business Systems Unit E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1981 10/27/1981 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111879801 0 Weingart,Craig B R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E740 EAO WM North Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3292 Brainerd 56425 L Limited U Unclassified 6/3/2009 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110690613 0 Weiss,Steven P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E130 EAO WAEI Effluent Limits Unit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106986429 3 Weite,Jeff S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H130 IND CE Tanks Complnce&Enf Unit E Executive 000858 Pollution Cont Spec R3292 Brainerd 56425 L Limited U Unclassified 5/12/2003 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00043186671 0 Wenner,Kristine A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F150 OS FAB Contract Unit E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1987 1/12/1987 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105032664 0 Wenzel,Melissa A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H220 IND CE WQ Compliance &Enf Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2001 11/6/2002 1/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005572809 0 Wespetal,Mark S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B110 MUN SW Regional Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1986 8/13/1986 2/5/1992 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111097404 0 West,Mary M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B110 MUN SW Regional Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046652166 0 Wetzstein,Douglas W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R001 Regional Division Mgrs E Executive 001658 Pollution Cont Program Admi R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050562864 0 White,Dann D R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E130 EAO WAEI Effluent Limits Unit E Executive 000608 Research Scientist 2 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1990 2/5/1990 9/25/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041541588 0 Whiteneck,Timothy N R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E630 EAO AAEDM Air Monitoring Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1977 11/9/1977 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108668538 0 Whiting,Barbara J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R112 REG OS Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R3294 Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111260061 0 Whitney,Scott M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H310 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 1 E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2008 7/2/2008 7/23/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00041178753 0 Wiegner,Harold J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1973 7/31/1973 6/26/1991 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099302841 0 Wieland,Andrea J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D150 PA ISO GIS & Web Services Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 6/22/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105732000 0 Wiener,Benjamin L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B120 MUN NC Regional Unit E Executive 001657 Pollution Cont Spec Inter R3291 Duluth 55802-2300 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2002 2/6/2002 4/30/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110824065 0 Wilde,William P R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B330 MUN Wtr&Land Rules&SpecPrjtUnt E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 10/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057181806 0 Williams-Larson,Rita M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D130 PA ISO Application Dev Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 5/13/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002068209 0 Wilson,Craig Bruce R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B220 MUN Strmwtr Pol Tech Ast Unit E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1979 12/5/1979 8/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038728503 0 Wilson,Neal E R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B320 MUN Permitting Unit E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1986 7/9/1986 2/6/1995 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100722501 0 Winkler,Thomas R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D140 PA ISO Network Services Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1998 4/29/1998 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002434707 0 Wirth,Roberta A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G130 REM Petro Remediation Unit 3 E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 3/29/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112465386 0 Wojciechowski,Travis R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R240 REG WS Technical Assist Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110498850 0 Wojtysiak,Charly A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B150 MUN Metro Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016499538 0 Wolter,Marilyn J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32H310 IND AQP AQ Permit Unit 1 E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1974 6/12/1974 11/28/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101983464 1 Woog,Lisa C R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B240 MUN ConstrStrmwtr Cmpl&Enf Unt E Executive 003216 Pollution Cont Compliance Coor R3292 Brainerd 56425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 12/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110740410 0 Wright,Shonda L R32 Pollution Control Agency R32L412 DPM Business Systems Unit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2007 9/26/2007 8/21/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00075243762 0 Wu,Chunyi R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E640 EAO AAEDM Env Data Mgmt Unit E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1994 2/1/1994 8/28/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00081282465 0 Wurscher,Lori J R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F120 OS FAB Accounting Unit E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111515481 0 Yang,Noune Vicki R32 Pollution Control Agency R32F040 OSD Agency Records Mgmt Unit 1 E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical R3210 St Paul 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 P Part-Time 6 54 11 13.01 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110763180 0 Yantachka,Lisa A R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G310 REM VER Emerg Response Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110043252 0 Yohannes,Barnabas R32 Pollution Control Agency R32D130 PA ISO Application Dev Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2006 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003610035 0 Zadak,Christopher G R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R230 REG WS Metro & St Croix Unit E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1989 7/17/1989 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111099681 0 Zajac,Ann M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32E710 EAO WM South Bio Monitor Unit E Executive 000857 Pollution Control Technician R3210 St Paul 55155 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/2008 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 7 59 13 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00019541610 1 Zarling,Gary W R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G130 REM Petro Remediation Unit 3 E Executive 002784 Pollution Cont Proj Leader R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1984 2/22/1984 1/26/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041544360 0 Zdon,Lawrence S R32 Pollution Control Agency R32B220 MUN Strmwtr Pol Tech Ast Unit E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R3210 St Paul 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1977 5/16/1977 11/11/1987 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00052246854 0 Zick,Gary R R32 Pollution Control Agency R32G230 REM CLS Closed Landfill Unit E Executive 000859 Pollution Cont Spec Sr R3298 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1990 4/11/1990 4/11/1990 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049165182 0 Ziegler,James M R32 Pollution Control Agency R32R400 REG NORTHWEST REGION E Executive 001350 Pollution Cont Spec Prin R3293 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1989 11/22/1989 4/3/1996 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023787720 0 Ohman,Marie L B7S Private Detective Board B7S0000 Private Detective Board E Executive 008469 Exec Sec Private Detective Bd B7S08 Private Detective Board 55106-2802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/1978 6/9/1981 7/25/1984 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109482417 0 Barnes,Angelina H7V Psychology Board H7V0000 Board of Psychology E Executive 008169 Exec Sec Psychology Bd H7V01 Board of Psychology 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/14/2006 8/6/2009 8/6/2009 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 33.46 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112565178 0 Campero,Leonardo J H7V Psychology Board H7V0000 Board of Psychology E Executive 003690 State Prog Admin Supervisor H7V01 Board of Psychology 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2010 7/8/2010 7/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 19.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105483609 0 Elliott,Michelle D H7V Psychology Board H7V0000 Board of Psychology E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H7V01 Board of Psychology 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2001 10/2/2001 5/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110080080 0 Finger,Robin Dawn H7V Psychology Board H7V0001 Psy Management E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H7V01 Board of Psychology 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00013592799 0 Finn-Searles,Kelly H7V Psychology Board H7V0001 Psy Management E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7V01 Board of Psychology 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110683089 0 Hallowanger,Bendu A H7V Psychology Board H7V0001 Psy Management E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical H7V01 Board of Psychology 55414 L Limited U Unclassified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 7/1/2008 P Part-Time 6 54 11 14.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00009260856 0 Labrocca,Patricia M H7V Psychology Board H7V0000 Board of Psychology E Executive 001800 Investigator H7V01 Board of Psychology 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1987 2/2/1987 8/10/1998 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110080179 0 Laudenbach,Paula A H7V Psychology Board H7V0001 Psy Management E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7V01 Board of Psychology 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 1/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113075523 0 Luse,Carley Alice H7V Psychology Board H7V0001 Psy Management E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H7V01 Board of Psychology 55414 T Temporary C Classified 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027144810 1 Schiff,Gail A H7V Psychology Board H7V0000 Board of Psychology E Executive 001800 Investigator H7V01 Board of Psychology 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1981 2/20/2001 4/21/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109868913 0 Seiger,Mary H7V Psychology Board H7V0001 Psy Management E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7V01 Board of Psychology 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 4/25/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00046360116 0 Sellin-Beckerleg,Deborah I H7V Psychology Board H7V0000 Board of Psychology E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H7V01 Board of Psychology 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1976 8/25/1976 8/10/1998 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068393655 0 Albertson,Arthur M J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1886.1 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00101317788 0 Albertson,Martha E J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/1999 3/30/2007 10/19/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 36.86 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112982463 0 Alexander,Jessen J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00108014940 0 Ali,Betsy Ann J52 Public Defense Board J52D045 Fourth District-Isaacman J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2004 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108015534 0 Ali,Imran S J52 Public Defense Board J52D046 Fourth District-Boerner J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 8/24/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110011473 0 Allen,Ethan J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1657.51 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108424701 0 Alliegro,Alfred S J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1886.1 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00106256700 0 Almon,Marcus L J52 Public Defense Board J52D02A Second Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/2002 11/12/2002 3/14/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1156.26 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109602405 0 Anderson,Andrea J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD4 Appellate Office 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068415831 0 Anderson,Andrea R J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2693.84 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00092939715 0 Anderson,Christopher J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/1995 4/6/2005 1/11/2011 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 37.31 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00019894545 0 Anderson,Mark F J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/4/1979 6/4/1979 6/4/1979 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 46.97 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00048381300 0 Andrews,Susan J J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD4 Appellate Office 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/15/1986 1/15/1986 1/15/1986 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 46.97 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112786443 0 Andrewsen,Michael J52 Public Defense Board J52D070 Seventh Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00081610155 0 Anton,Joann A J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 7/15/2010 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 40.23 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108093645 0 Armstrong,Shariesha Jardae J52 Public Defense Board J52D423 Fourth District-James J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/17/2004 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 14.03 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00081595899 0 Arnason,Joel F J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2558.54 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00107606763 0 Arnold,Laura Michelle J52 Public Defense Board J52D092 Ninth District - Crookston J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 9/24/2003 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 20.43 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00111963456 0 Atkinson,Jill J52 Public Defense Board J52D051 Fifth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 15.24 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00102568851 0 Atwal,Gurdip S J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD5 Appellate Office 3 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2000 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00107498259 0 Austad,Erica Lynn Hill J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 9/26/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105864561 0 Austad,James Carl J52 Public Defense Board J52D120 Trial Team J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J52A1 Board of Public Defense 55401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/13/2002 10/13/2003 11/30/2005 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 37.31 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00099671715 0 Austad,Jana Marie J52 Public Defense Board J52D096 Ninth District - Management J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/19/1997 9/30/2005 2/14/2007 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 39.56 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00102099492 0 Axelson,Davi Elstan Forte J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD3 Appellate Office 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/29/1999 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 31.04 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112513698 0 Bacon,John J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 3/16/2011 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 17.98 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00099729630 0 Bailey,Donavan E J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/19/1997 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 21.39 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00102173544 0 Baker,Scott J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/22/1999 4/11/2001 11/7/2001 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1869.7 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110908809 0 Banwell,Elyssa D J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 5/31/2011 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00112793868 0 Baquero,John J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00049771755 0 Barley,Suzanne M J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 44.73 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00101952576 0 Bastos,Karla J J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/1999 9/22/1999 6/1/2005 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 22.65 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00111548349 0 Batsell,Rose J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 15.24 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00108296199 0 Bauerly,Laurie J52 Public Defense Board J52D090 9th District Asst Public Def J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 6/7/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105893667 0 Bayley,Douglas J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/28/2002 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00113151753 0 Bea,Theresa J52 Public Defense Board J52D422 Fourth District-McNaughton J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00106352037 0 Beasley,Stephanie Lynn J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/2003 1/1/2003 1/1/2003 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 20.94 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00109236402 0 Becker,David J52 Public Defense Board J52D072 Seventh District Moorhead J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 23.71 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00105920100 0 Beitelspacher,Steven E J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/2002 11/17/2003 7/20/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
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00068399100 0 Belfry,Keith S J52 Public Defense Board J52D120 Trial Team J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52A1 Board of Public Defense 55401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 46.97 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108318375 0 Benham,Kristine J52 Public Defense Board J52D417 Fourth District-Wilkie J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 23.13 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00106353621 0 Benson,Daniel J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 2/8/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2355.57 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00107704278 0 Benson,Jeffrey Alan J52 Public Defense Board J52D02A Second Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/3/2003 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00107929503 0 Benson,Sharon G J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2152.61 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081562437 0 Bentz,Darci J J52 Public Defense Board J52D05A Fifth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 9/24/2003 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2490.88 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00078780240 0 Berger,Andrew K J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1994 8/1/1994 2/21/1996 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2220.27 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110885445 0 Berger,Michael J52 Public Defense Board J52D101 Tenth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 26.4 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081597780 0 Bergeson,Steve L J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112738626 0 Berman,Evan J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/23/2010 9/23/2010 9/23/2010 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00105800112 0 Bieniek,Robert C J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/1/2002 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081559764 0 Bina,Daniel R J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2558.54 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109393614 0 Binder,Glenn J52 Public Defense Board J52D416 Fourth District-Murphey J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 44.73 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00065365047 0 Bjorngjeld,Janice A J52 Public Defense Board J52D080 Eighth Judicial District J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 7/1/1999 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 31.37 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff No
00086798448 0 Blackmar,Thomas J J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/3/1995 7/3/1995 7/3/1995 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 46.97 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108315108 0 Blakey,Brooke Alayne J52 Public Defense Board J52D024 Second District-Iversen J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/23/2004 9/23/2004 9/23/2004 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 20.94 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00062824014 0 Blatz,Jeannie C J52 Public Defense Board J52D05A Fifth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/18/1991 6/15/2005 11/22/2000 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2017.31 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105082461 0 Bleeker,Amy Beth Butler J52 Public Defense Board J52D101 Tenth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/2001 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 23.71 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00109253133 0 Boe,Eric J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 1/12/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081494523 0 Boever,Virginia K J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109969794 0 Bond,Rachel J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD5 Appellate Office 3 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 31.04 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068015871 0 Borders,Luann R J52 Public Defense Board J52D070 Seventh Judicial District J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/1992 10/1/1990 10/1/1990 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 20.76 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00109445985 0 Bovee,Kara S J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 L Limited U Unclassified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 1/4/2011 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00090404622 0 Bowman,Nancy L J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/1995 3/11/1998 1/9/2008 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2152.61 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00070062498 0 Boyce,David B J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/10/1993 8/29/1988 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2355.57 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00113135121 0 Braaten,Rita J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009049 Public Defense Data Entry Cl J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 F Full-Time PDI 05 12 12 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00103003461 0 Brainard,Lawrence Adam J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/7/2000 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1802.05 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108404406 0 Brisbois,Jill A J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 10/19/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102285315 0 Brummel,Paula R J52 Public Defense Board J52D047 Fourth District-McCollum J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/2000 3/8/2000 3/8/2000 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00099976437 0 Brunette,Patricia Marie J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 18.73 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00112542111 0 Bruntjen,Justin J52 Public Defense Board J52D022 Second District-Carter J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/22/2010 6/22/2010 6/22/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00109139976 0 Bryant,Camillya J52 Public Defense Board J52D410 Fourth District-Kehrberg J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00077109714 0 Bulthuis,Terri J52 Public Defense Board J52D080 Eighth Judicial District J Judicial 009048 Public Defense Admin Asst J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/1994 5/18/1994 9/17/2008 F Full-Time PDI 04 11 23.99 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00067991220 0 Burchill,Patricia A J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/1992 12/28/1994 7/1/2000 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2626.19 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00100166913 0 Burns,Kathleen Jo J52 Public Defense Board J52ASO2 ASO Technology Department J Judicial 009263 Public Defense Proj/Prod Mgr J52A1 Board of Public Defense 55401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 5/11/2011 F Full-Time PDI 19 13 35.18 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00107748729 0 Burt,Kerry Sue J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/31/2003 12/31/2003 12/31/2003 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 27.71 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00105111270 0 Butler,Benjamin J J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD5 Appellate Office 3 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/22/2001 5/22/2001 12/3/2002 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081545706 0 Buttweiler,Thomas H J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00112982661 0 Camilli,Joseph J52 Public Defense Board J52D422 Fourth District-McNaughton J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 L Limited U Unclassified 3/1/2011 3/1/2011 2/25/2011 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00023424687 0 Cannon,Kristine J52 Public Defense Board J52D090 9th District Asst Public Def J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/17/1978 10/17/1978 4/2/1997 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 40.23 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00101267001 0 Cannon,Peter W J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108247689 0 Carey,Monique L. J52 Public Defense Board J52D040 Fourth Judicial District FT J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/2004 9/3/2004 12/14/2005 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 16.08 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00108603297 0 Carlson,Douglas R. J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/23/2005 3/26/2005 3/23/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112541715 0 Carlson,Jesse J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/29/2010 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00061148142 0 Carlson,Jodie L J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD5 Appellate Office 3 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/12/1991 12/30/1992 12/28/1994 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 37.99 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108810702 0 Carlson,Virginia J52 Public Defense Board J52D072 Seventh District Moorhead J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 20.43 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00108188091 0 Casey,Bernadette Genis J52 Public Defense Board J52D417 Fourth District-Wilkie J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 21.39 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00109097109 0 Casey,Patrick J52 Public Defense Board J52D054 Fifth Judicial District 4 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00106023456 0 Castano,Rosario J52 Public Defense Board J52D418 Fourth District-Paulsen J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2002 8/1/2002 8/1/2002 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 17.67 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00081481158 0 Castleberry,Barbara J52 Public Defense Board J52D102 Tenth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009068 Public Defense Manag Leg Sec J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/6/2000 P Part-Time PDI 13 19 23.06 H Hourly 0.75 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00068578191 0 Castro,Leonardo J52 Public Defense Board J52D021 Second District-Kittridge J Judicial 009043 Public Defense Chief Publ Def J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDM 03 10 58.39 H Hourly 1 309 Public Defense-Unrep Managers Yes
00111522510 0 Cattadoris,Barry J52 Public Defense Board J52D103 Tenth Judicial District 3 J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00106430247 0 Champagne,Christopher J J52 Public Defense Board J52D02A Second Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/3/2003 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1246.47 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112570821 0 Chan,Wai Hoo Hugo J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00102221658 0 Chaplinski,Jennifer J52 Public Defense Board J52D070 Seventh Judicial District J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2000 12/14/2005 2/18/2009 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 22.09 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00080247618 0 Chaput,Colleen M J52 Public Defense Board J52ASO1 Administrative Services Office J Judicial 009048 Public Defense Admin Asst J52A1 Board of Public Defense 55401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/3/1994 10/3/1994 10/3/2008 F Full-Time PDI 04 11 26.21 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00081507690 0 Charest,Kim J52 Public Defense Board J52D071 Seventh District-Fergus Falls J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 21.9 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00111878118 0 Cheng,Anna J52 Public Defense Board J52D422 Fourth District-McNaughton J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00109563597 0 Chiodo,Layne J52 Public Defense Board J52D090 9th District Asst Public Def J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2006 1/12/2007 11/12/2008 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 25.12 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112225608 0 Chrissis,Nancy J52 Public Defense Board J52D042 Fourth District-Germundson J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 17.82 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00081574911 0 Christopherson,Tracy Rae J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 7/1/1999 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 29.96 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00076706883 0 Churchwell,Timothy M J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/4/1994 5/4/1994 5/4/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2423.23 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105477669 0 Cima,Kathryn J J52 Public Defense Board J52D412 Fourth District-Kane J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/8/2001 1/4/2006 10/8/2001 P Part-Time PDH 01 19 35.74 H Hourly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00082722717 0 Clark,Donna Lee J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009048 Public Defense Admin Asst J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/22/1995 3/22/1995 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 04 11 27.81 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00109239966 0 Cluck,Deborah J52 Public Defense Board J52D042 Fourth District-Germundson J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/21/2005 12/21/2005 12/21/2005 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 21.9 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00112793769 0 Cobin,Seth J52 Public Defense Board J52D102 Tenth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00113151951 0 Cohoes,Gordon J52 Public Defense Board J52D422 Fourth District-McNaughton J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00031360131 0 Colbert,Bradford W J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD2 State Paid Part-Time J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/1988 6/1/1988 7/2/2003 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1886.1 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068576508 0 Colby,Gregory G J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 12/10/2008 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 47.2 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00110565774 0 Collins,Scott J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2693.84 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00113124627 0 Comp,Carol Ann J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00109193337 0 Conard,John J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 10/16/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1657.51 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105679530 0 Conde,Susan M J52 Public Defense Board J52ASO1 Administrative Services Office J Judicial 009256 Public Defense Fiscal Director J52A1 Board of Public Defense 55401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 4/29/2009 F Full-Time PDI 18 13 48.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00111877524 0 Congdon,Jennifer J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00100346697 0 Connor,David T J52 Public Defense Board J52D043 Fourth District-Clemenson J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/10/1997 6/26/2000 4/30/2001 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 33.49 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00075278313 0 Cornwell Eichenwald,Jill Anne J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/18/1994 10/18/1995 10/18/1995 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 35.74 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00073486809 0 Cornwell,Kevin C J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/30/1993 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2152.61 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110512512 0 Corradi,Jaclyn J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1105.01 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105930297 0 Corradi,Kimberly J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/28/2002 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1201.36 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081538479 0 Cowell,William H J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109016919 0 Crabb,Amanda Jo J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 14.03 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00027243711 0 Cromett,Michael F J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1983 7/1/1983 9/20/2010 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 50.06 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00043670385 0 Cutcher,Scott R J52 Public Defense Board J52D050 Fifth Judicial District J Judicial 009043 Public Defense Chief Publ Def J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/29/1986 12/30/1992 6/9/2011 F Full-Time PDM 03 10 48.9 H Hourly 1 309 Public Defense-Unrep Managers Yes
00102081177 0 Davis,Gregory B J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/10/1999 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1802.05 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00052130331 0 Davis,Michael C J52 Public Defense Board J52D02A Second Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/1990 2/28/2005 4/2/1990 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2220.27 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108809316 0 de La Bruere,Martha J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 7/26/2010 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 18.27 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00056629782 0 Deal,Todd E J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/17/1990 10/18/1995 10/18/1995 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2355.57 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081611937 0 Dean,David L J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2626.19 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081731133 0 Dedrickson,Shelley K J52 Public Defense Board J52D104 Tenth Judicial District 4 J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 20.25 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00068010624 0 Dee,Kenneth J J52 Public Defense Board J52D106 TenthJudicialDistrict-Juvenile J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 39.11 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110002860 0 DeMarco,Alexander J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2006 11/8/2006 5/21/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068529681 0 Derby,Tanya J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 11/1/2004 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081497889 0 Devaraj,Melissa M J52 Public Defense Board J52D415 Fourth District-Eddy J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 1/26/2001 1/26/2001 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 36.86 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110501919 0 Dierenfield,David J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/2007 7/6/2007 7/6/2007 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2355.57 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108292041 0 Dilks,Elizabeth J52 Public Defense Board J52D412 Fourth District-Kane J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2004 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068471370 0 Dillon,Timothy K J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105782292 0 Diltz,Darrel L J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/15/2002 3/15/2002 3/15/2002 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 27.03 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00027703665 0 Docherty,Robert A J52 Public Defense Board J52D051 Fifth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/1987 8/3/1987 1/3/1995 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 37.99 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
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00106234326 0 Dodd,Diane M J52 Public Defense Board J52D02A Second Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/21/2002 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1246.47 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102073455 0 Doebler,Dolores J52 Public Defense Board J52D040 Fourth Judicial District FT J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/20/1999 10/20/1999 10/20/1999 P Part-Time PDS 05 14 18.27 H Hourly 0.5 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00111883068 0 Domaskin,Andrea J52 Public Defense Board J52D102 Tenth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00111992760 0 Donald,Katherine J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 L Limited U Unclassified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00108710217 0 Donnelly,Daniel T. J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1246.47 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081552735 0 Dow,Margaret J J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2355.57 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00090118512 0 Downey,Penny L J52 Public Defense Board J52D090 9th District Asst Public Def J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 7/1/1999 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 25.73 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00109809315 0 Downs,Jeremy J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1869.7 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110797335 0 Drabek,Susan J52 Public Defense Board J52D105 Tenth Judicial District 5 J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 6/23/2010 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 40.74 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00078682230 0 Drenckpohl,Rachael M J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/8/1994 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 34.62 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108947817 0 Drews,Jodi Stark J52 Public Defense Board J52D412 Fourth District-Kane J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00107586567 0 DuBois,Josh A J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/2003 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00110769615 0 Duffy,Seamus J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105227496 0 Duncan,Karen R J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009043 Public Defense Chief Publ Def J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 10/16/2008 F Full-Time PDM 03 10 53.44 H Hourly 1 309 Public Defense-Unrep Managers Yes
00106316100 0 Dunnwald,Thomas G J52 Public Defense Board J52D05A Fifth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1480.18 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112206501 0 Duval,Tara Marie J52 Public Defense Board J52D091 Ninth District - Brainerd J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 17.82 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00109254222 0 Eaton,Joel J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1246.47 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068581755 0 Ecker,Stephen R J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00101170971 0 Edwards,Dannia L J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/26/1998 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 34.62 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102744378 1 Edwards,Jon L J52 Public Defense Board J52D072 Seventh District Moorhead J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 5/8/2002 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 27.03 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00108809415 0 Edwards-Giem,Kristin J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 14.03 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00110900394 0 Egan,Gregory J52 Public Defense Board J52D026 Second District-Maplewood J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 26.4 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068444046 0 Eggert,Francis J J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00100939608 0 Eickhoff,Nicole L J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/1998 8/3/1998 6/6/2001 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1299.77 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00101895948 0 Elbert,Philip J J52 Public Defense Board J52D05A Fifth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/1999 1/28/2004 1/28/2004 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1869.7 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00107580825 0 Elias,Susan Lynn J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/2003 6/17/2004 1/23/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00111879999 0 Ellsworth,Sarah J52 Public Defense Board J52D102 Tenth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00108700911 0 Enderle,Mitch J52 Public Defense Board J52ASO2 ASO Technology Department J Judicial 009233 Public Defense Info Secur Spec J52A1 Board of Public Defense 55401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 5/9/2007 F Full-Time PDI 17 13 31.18 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00112192938 0 Engen,Elizabeth J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009048 Public Defense Admin Asst J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/21/2009 12/21/2009 12/21/2009 F Full-Time PDI 04 11 26.21 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00105773184 0 Engen,Paula Marie J52 Public Defense Board J52D090 9th District Asst Public Def J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/11/2002 3/11/2002 3/11/2002 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 17.82 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00024005817 0 Erickson,Annette M J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009048 Public Defense Admin Asst J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/15/1981 6/15/1981 5/18/2005 F Full-Time PDI 04 11 28.65 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00109511820 0 Erickson,Bryan J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 L Limited U Unclassified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 12/22/2009 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 11 H Hourly 0.25 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00068618880 0 Erickson,Stephen R J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108810900 0 Euteneuer,Sara J. J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD4 Appellate Office 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2005 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108014742 0 Evenson,Abigail J52 Public Defense Board J52D413 Fourth District-Kratch J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 4/19/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00083806965 0 Evenson,Cynthia L J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/17/1995 5/17/1995 5/17/1995 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 36.86 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105637059 0 Fagerstrom,Neil J52 Public Defense Board J52D104 Tenth Judicial District 4 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/26/2001 12/26/2001 12/26/2001 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 37.99 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00091584999 0 Ferrazzano,Stephen J J52 Public Defense Board J52D120 Trial Team J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52A1 Board of Public Defense 55401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/1995 1/8/1997 1/8/1997 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 34.62 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00024006708 0 Figueroa,Sheri A J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/8/1988 7/8/1988 7/8/1988 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 21.9 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00101892582 0 Fischer,Richard H J52 Public Defense Board J52D424 Fourth District-Zobrack J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 30.71 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00111877227 0 Fitzpatrick,Abby J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00107738334 0 Flanagan,Patrick W J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2004 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2287.92 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110118789 0 Fleming,James B. J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2558.54 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109253430 0 Fluegel,Joan J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 39.11 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00106353522 0 Foley,John L J52 Public Defense Board J52D070 Seventh Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 1/8/2003 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110257686 0 Fontaine,Kip J52 Public Defense Board J52D096 Ninth District - Management J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 4/1/2007 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 48.6 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00099008316 0 Fontaine,Sheila J52 Public Defense Board J52D090 9th District Asst Public Def J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/1995 6/14/2006 11/8/2010 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 31.37 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00106376094 0 Franks,DeWayne C J52 Public Defense Board J52D424 Fourth District-Zobrack J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/29/2003 1/29/2003 1/29/2003 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 26.37 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00081530559 0 Freiling,Sharon L J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00065379303 0 Friedman,Fred T J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009043 Public Defense Chief Publ Def J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDM 03 10 60.14 H Hourly 1 309 Public Defense-Unrep Managers Yes
00110821887 0 Fru,Joseph J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2007 11/1/2007 11/1/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00068030028 0 Fugina,Patrick J J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/1992 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2693.84 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081102483 0 Funk,Christine A J52 Public Defense Board J52D121 Trial Team 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52A1 Board of Public Defense 55401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 1/11/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 46.97 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00099944955 0 Gaitas,Theodora K J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD3 Appellate Office 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/1997 5/30/1997 1/5/1998 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 34.62 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00009742194 0 Gallo Jr,F Richard J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD4 Appellate Office 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/22/1985 11/22/1985 11/22/1985 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 43.6 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112225509 0 Gauthier,Margaret J52 Public Defense Board J52D042 Fourth District-Germundson J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 15.24 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff No
00102212649 0 Gavin,John M J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/31/2000 1/31/2000 12/6/2000 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1949.65 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00101345607 0 George,Simon Charles J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/14/1999 1/14/1999 1/14/1999 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2084.96 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00107704377 0 Gierman,Wanda R J52 Public Defense Board J52D070 Seventh Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/24/2003 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068381280 0 Ginsburg,Susan J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102512817 0 Godes,Jessica Benson Merz J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD5 Appellate Office 3 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/2000 5/14/2001 11/1/2001 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 31.04 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108363618 0 Goeden,Kristine M. J52 Public Defense Board J52D102 Tenth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/20/2004 10/20/2004 10/20/2004 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 24.91 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00111646557 0 Goeke,Randal J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/15/2009 1/15/2009 1/15/2009 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 24.39 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00102621420 0 Goetz,Susan Lynn J52 Public Defense Board J52D424 Fourth District-Zobrack J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 8/27/2003 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 20.94 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00111188781 0 Gordon,Micala J52 Public Defense Board J52D051 Fifth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 10/11/2010 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 14.16 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00105455394 0 Graham,Donna L J52 Public Defense Board J52D424 Fourth District-Zobrack J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/2001 9/14/2001 10/20/2004 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 27.71 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00110054340 0 Graham,Lili Vo J52 Public Defense Board J52D024 Second District-Iversen J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105547068 0 Grau,Dean S J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2287.92 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068460678 0 Gregg,Pamela J J52 Public Defense Board J52D090 9th District Asst Public Def J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 7/1/1999 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 28.4 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00082219500 0 Greiner,Carter Wm J52 Public Defense Board J52D080 Eighth Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/8/1995 8/4/1997 2/8/1995 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 36.86 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068386626 0 Groettum,Mark T J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00106213140 0 Grogin,William R J52 Public Defense Board J52D05A Fifth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/15/2002 3/1/2005 3/1/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1802.05 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112566762 0 Groppoli,Kathryn J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 2/2/2011 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00092400066 0 Gudmundson,Eric J52 Public Defense Board J52D092 Ninth District - Crookston J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/1995 12/26/1996 1/8/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 37.99 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109126710 0 Guptil,MacKenzie Phillip J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1201.36 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00101450745 0 Gustafson,Sophie J52 Public Defense Board J52D101 Tenth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/1999 3/8/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 20.25 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00100248390 0 Haberkorn,Jeffery J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 9/17/2001 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 943.05 B Biweekly 0.25 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112547259 0 Haberkorn,Roman J52 Public Defense Board J52D091 Ninth District - Brainerd J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00112540626 0 Haddorff,Aaron J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00112775157 0 Haitling,Blake J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/15/2010 10/15/2010 10/15/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00101181168 0 Hall,Kimberly K J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/19/1998 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1299.77 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108501129 0 Hallberg,Lisa Kay J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/7/2004 12/7/2004 5/17/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00051367437 0 Hamrum,Kenneth L J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/1990 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1886.1 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112465683 0 Hamsher,Christopher J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD4 Appellate Office 2 J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 9/23/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00112885641 0 Handevidt,Gregory J52 Public Defense Board J52D05A Fifth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1201.36 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081598671 0 Handy,Gretchen M J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 9/27/2002 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2220.29 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109394010 0 Hankoff,Robert J52 Public Defense Board J52D044 Fourth District-Hughes J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00112541616 0 Hanrahan,Jennifer J52 Public Defense Board J52D051 Fifth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/29/2010 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00101309769 0 Harbott,Corey A J52 Public Defense Board J52D092 Ninth District - Crookston J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 1/28/2002 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 31.04 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00055485540 0 Hardwick,Brian T J52 Public Defense Board J52D094 Ninth District-ThiefRiverFalls J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/1990 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 46.97 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00112506372 0 Hata,Tomoyuki J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00108016722 0 Hauble,Sarah West J52 Public Defense Board J52D046 Fourth District-Boerner J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 8/24/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00102206214 0 Haugen,David R J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/19/2000 1/19/2000 1/19/2000 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1299.77 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105107409 0 Hayes,Michelle Margaret J52 Public Defense Board J52D046 Fourth District-Boerner J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/2001 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108811098 0 Headley,Matthew J52 Public Defense Board J52D094 Ninth District-ThiefRiverFalls J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/2005 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 26.4 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00100730619 0 Heagerty,Noel D J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 20.25 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00105639237 0 Heaton,Diane L J52 Public Defense Board J52D020 Second Judicial District FT J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/17/2001 12/17/2001 12/17/2001 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 17.24 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00077020515 0 Hellekson,Edward D J52 Public Defense Board J52D091 Ninth District - Brainerd J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/1994 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
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00106234128 0 Her,Shuly Yang J52 Public Defense Board J52D043 Fourth District-Clemenson J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/9/2002 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00099138105 0 Hiljus,Elizabeth M J52 Public Defense Board J52D104 Tenth Judicial District 4 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/15/1996 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 37.99 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102325608 0 Hillesheim,Richard R J52 Public Defense Board J52D051 Fifth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 4/5/2000 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00090992682 0 Hoffmann,Carmen J52 Public Defense Board J52D073 Seventh District Management J Judicial 009048 Public Defense Admin Asst J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 04 11 27 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00109809711 0 Hogan,Elizabeth J52 Public Defense Board J52D046 Fourth District-Boerner J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00011565477 0 Holbrook,John D J52 Public Defense Board J52D080 Eighth Judicial District J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/5/1988 12/5/1988 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 51.51 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00109988703 0 Hollerich,Peter J52 Public Defense Board J52ASO2 ASO Technology Department J Judicial 009067 Public Defense LAN Admin 3 J52A1 Board of Public Defense 55401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 5/11/2011 F Full-Time PDI 12 13 27.81 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00068407020 0 Holmgren,Steven K J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009043 Public Defense Chief Publ Def J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 11/14/2001 F Full-Time PDM 03 10 60.14 H Hourly 1 309 Public Defense-Unrep Managers Yes
00051395751 0 Holmstrom,Gregory L J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/1990 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102504402 0 Holson,Jonathan J52 Public Defense Board J52D070 Seventh Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 8/30/2004 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00023856525 0 Hopper,Cynthia M J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/1979 8/16/1979 6/29/2005 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 27.71 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00109651806 0 Horton,Ray J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108641709 0 Howard,Jolanta J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105612408 0 Howerton,Bonnie R J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 17.82 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00109100772 0 Hughes,Patricia Jean J52 Public Defense Board J52D02A Second Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2220.27 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081739053 0 Huot,Kathy J52 Public Defense Board J52D094 Ninth District-ThiefRiverFalls J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 21.9 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00068430780 0 Huseby,Robert C J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00067921425 0 Hynes,Denis E J52 Public Defense Board J52D070 Seventh Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/1992 7/30/2003 10/24/2001 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 43.6 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109293624 0 Iannone,Gina Gabriella J52 Public Defense Board J52D103 Tenth Judicial District 3 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105065433 0 Imholte,Jane Miriam J52 Public Defense Board J52D043 Fourth District-Clemenson J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/9/2001 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 31.04 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081641043 0 Iverson,Kimberly J52 Public Defense Board J52D105 Tenth Judicial District 5 J Judicial 009048 Public Defense Admin Asst J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 04 11 27 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00072713421 0 Jacks,Sharon E J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD4 Appellate Office 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/1993 9/12/1994 9/12/1994 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 36.86 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109253727 0 Jackson,Kim J52 Public Defense Board J52D093 Ninth District - Grand Rapids J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 16.48 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00081526401 0 Jaehne,David A J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108944451 0 Jaimet,Matthew J52 Public Defense Board J52D047 Fourth District-McCollum J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105067710 0 Jandt,Samuel David J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/2001 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1802.05 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081575802 0 Janzen-Andrews,Lisa K J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 1/23/2008 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 39.56 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00068615415 0 Jarstad,Mark A J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1886.1 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00113152149 0 Jobe,Matthew J52 Public Defense Board J52D422 Fourth District-McNaughton J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00110876535 0 Johns,Tricia J52 Public Defense Board J52D053 Fifth Judicial District 3 J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 16.48 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00109916136 0 Johnson,Ahren J52 Public Defense Board J52D102 Tenth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112025529 0 Johnson,Angela Kroening J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 20.87 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00110797632 0 Johnson,Benjamin J52 Public Defense Board J52D024 Second District-Iversen J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/17/2007 10/31/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 26.4 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068017653 0 Johnson,Bruce N J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00075453048 0 Johnson,Jeffrey M J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/1994 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 35.74 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00101787147 0 Johnson,Jesse A J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/1999 5/7/2001 5/7/2001 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1949.65 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108944550 0 Johnson,Jodi Denise J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 16.08 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00112885839 0 Johnson,Kayla J52 Public Defense Board J52D05A Fifth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1059.91 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105518556 0 Johnson,Kimberly M J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 20.43 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00068030919 0 Johnson,Neil E J52 Public Defense Board J52D070 Seventh Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 46.97 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00051400206 0 Johnson,Timothy S J52 Public Defense Board J52D080 Eighth Judicial District J Judicial 009043 Public Defense Chief Publ Def J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDM 03 10 60.14 H Hourly 1 309 Public Defense-Unrep Managers Yes
00109517859 0 Jones,Valorie J52 Public Defense Board J52D417 Fourth District-Wilkie J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 23.71 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00053601273 0 Kajer,Kevin L J52 Public Defense Board J52ASO1 Administrative Services Office J Judicial 009042 Public Defense Chief Admin J52A1 Board of Public Defense 55401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/4/1990 1/12/1987 1/1/2003 F Full-Time PDM 02 10 60.14 H Hourly 1 309 Public Defense-Unrep Managers Yes
00102105432 0 Kantorowicz,Amy S J52 Public Defense Board J52D070 Seventh Judicial District J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/29/1999 11/29/1999 11/29/1999 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 22.09 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00110821986 0 Kaschins,John J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2007 11/1/2007 11/1/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110106216 0 Kelly,Carolyn J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 20.25 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00068419197 0 Kennedy,Jeffrey J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112463406 0 Kern,Jana J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00109433907 0 Kessel,Amanda J52 Public Defense Board J52D043 Fourth District-Clemenson J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081607482 0 Kimball,Larry A J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110053251 0 Kimlinger,Richard J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/2006 12/11/2006 12/1/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 35.74 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102700125 0 King,Pamela A J52 Public Defense Board J52D121 Trial Team 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52A1 Board of Public Defense 55401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 8/1/2001 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00100285416 0 Kingsley,Linda Arlene J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 18.27 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00105546969 0 Kingsley,Roshelle A J52 Public Defense Board J52D419 Fourth District-Kamin J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 3/27/2002 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 16.89 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00102499254 0 Kinney,Michael J J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/2000 10/1/2004 10/1/2004 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1802.05 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102296898 0 Kirt,Michael John J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 22.09 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00112463505 0 Klatt,Shawna J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00102874563 0 Klossner,John J52 Public Defense Board J52D105 Tenth Judicial District 5 J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 7/15/2010 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 37.31 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00102512223 0 Klossner,Kelli Jasper J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2000 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00074844000 0 Kloster,Lisa H J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 2/6/2008 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2423.23 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110427273 0 Kludt,Kenneth J52 Public Defense Board J52D072 Seventh District Moorhead J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 37.99 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068638284 0 Kluver,Bradley A J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2490.88 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00016200162 0 Knapp,Carolyn L J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/25/1986 8/25/1986 8/25/1986 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 21.9 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00102136914 0 Knebes,Joanne J52 Public Defense Board J52ASO1 Administrative Services Office J Judicial 009061 Public Defense HR Director J52A1 Board of Public Defense 55401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 06 13 43.88 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00105592707 0 Kness,Bruce N J52 Public Defense Board J52D05A Fifth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1435.08 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108603693 0 Knuesel,Kurt J. J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1802.05 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105494994 0 Koch,Bethene M J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2001 10/1/2001 1/27/2003 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1802.05 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068385735 0 Kochis,Warren A J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 11/1/2004 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 46.97 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081442350 0 Kolar,Kristine J52 Public Defense Board J52D096 Ninth District - Management J Judicial 009043 Public Defense Chief Publ Def J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDM 03 10 60.14 H Hourly 1 309 Public Defense-Unrep Managers Yes
00076447404 0 Kopp,Kirstin A J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/21/1994 5/31/1995 5/31/1995 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2220.27 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108944253 0 Korman,Linda J52 Public Defense Board J52D042 Fourth District-Germundson J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 19.76 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00113151852 0 Korman,Robert J52 Public Defense Board J52D422 Fourth District-McNaughton J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00105112260 0 Kralik,Nicole J52 Public Defense Board J52D048 Fourth District-Miller J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/28/2001 10/22/2003 10/22/2003 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00113124429 0 Krogman,Whitney Ann J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00108760707 0 Krueger,Janet J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/16/2005 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105521130 0 Kubista,Nicole Jo J52 Public Defense Board J52D024 Second District-Iversen J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/10/2001 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00069886872 0 Kuchera,Louis J52 Public Defense Board J52D050 Fifth Judicial District J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/9/1993 3/9/1993 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 45.83 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00110824263 0 Kuehn,Anthony J52 Public Defense Board J52D02A Second Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1105.01 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110079090 0 Kuehn,Philip Jonathan J52 Public Defense Board J52D091 Ninth District - Brainerd J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 23.71 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00051366546 0 Kuhn,Jeffrey D J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/1990 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108046125 0 Kunkel,Michael Wallace J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD4 Appellate Office 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 10/19/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00099057717 0 Kunz,Eric Robert J52 Public Defense Board J52D070 Seventh Judicial District J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/1996 1/10/1996 7/1/1999 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 24.91 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00111849705 0 Kyllo,Lindsey R. J52 Public Defense Board J52D101 Tenth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 17.8 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00075229902 0 Lackore,Ramona J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/1994 1/26/1994 1/26/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2693.84 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00099522522 0 Lacoursiere,Michael J52 Public Defense Board J52D092 Ninth District - Crookston J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 34.62 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00069063885 0 Landowski,Susan M J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/7/1992 12/7/1992 3/24/2004 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 23.21 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00102446685 0 Larkin-Davis,Michele Lenette J52 Public Defense Board J52D417 Fourth District-Wilkie J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 23.13 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00068616306 0 Larson,Evan H J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00069926670 0 Larson,Forest C P J52 Public Defense Board J52D101 Tenth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/1993 3/8/1993 12/28/1994 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 36.86 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112468851 0 Lauermann,Jennifer J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD4 Appellate Office 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 1/3/2011 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 25.12 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109809513 0 Lauritzen,Kelly J52 Public Defense Board J52D043 Fourth District-Clemenson J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081574020 0 Lea,Richard C J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00104968611 0 Leary,Bryan J J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 39.11 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112852872 0 Ledebuhr,Christine Ann J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 12/28/2010 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 26.4 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00069156648 0 Lee,Kristen B J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 7/1/1999 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 31.37 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00113006817 0 Lee,Myron J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 18.97 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00056337732 0 Lee,Ruthann M J52 Public Defense Board J52D073 Seventh District Management J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1990 7/30/1991 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 41.96 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00106352532 0 Lee,Timothy Michael J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1802.05 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
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00106136811 0 Lee,Toni M J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/2002 9/22/2004 11/7/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00081527886 0 Legato,Teri Walker J52 Public Defense Board J52D424 Fourth District-Zobrack J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 5/29/2000 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 30.71 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00101300265 0 Lehmann,Christopher J J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2084.96 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00106389954 0 Leja,Tamara L J52 Public Defense Board J52D024 Second District-Iversen J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/15/2003 9/25/2003 9/25/2003 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068303763 0 Leone,Carrie Guinn Marsh J52 Public Defense Board J52D051 Fifth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 44.73 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105153840 0 Levasseur,Robert J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1949.65 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00099053955 0 Lew,Daniel K J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/1996 11/13/1996 11/29/2006 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 39.56 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00108445986 0 Lewis,Nikeysha J52 Public Defense Board J52D414 Fourth District-Morant J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 23.79 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00111190068 0 Leyderman,Zorislav J52 Public Defense Board J52D422 Fourth District-McNaughton J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00051373575 0 Liedman,Jay W J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/1990 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102469158 0 Lightbody,Brenda J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/2000 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 31.04 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00106249077 0 Lijo,Lydia Maria Villalva J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD5 Appellate Office 3 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/2002 11/12/2002 11/12/2002 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068362668 0 Lind,John S J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/7/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109012563 0 Lindee,Stephen J J52 Public Defense Board J52D05A Fifth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/2005 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1156.26 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00110451726 0 Lindstrom,Benjamin T J52 Public Defense Board J52D091 Ninth District - Brainerd J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 10/19/2009 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 25.12 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00109988802 0 Link,Diane J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 16.41 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00110797434 0 Liukkonen,Jodi J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108851985 0 Lo,Chong J52 Public Defense Board J52D070 Seventh Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00100089990 0 Long,Mikkel A J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1997 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2084.96 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081505116 0 Lostetter,Carol H J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1480.18 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081548280 0 Lovejoy,Gayle M J52 Public Defense Board J52D093 Ninth District - Grand Rapids J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 44.73 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00106226109 0 Lynch,Christopher J52 Public Defense Board J52D101 Tenth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/2/2002 10/2/2002 10/2/2002 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110699622 0 MacArthur,Kyle J52 Public Defense Board J52D054 Fifth Judicial District 4 J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 18.97 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00108055035 0 Mace,Jessica Lynne J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2004 6/1/2004 10/18/2004 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 20.43 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00102508758 0 MacLean,Kristine H J52 Public Defense Board J52D05A Fifth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 9/12/2001 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1949.65 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00077177628 0 Madden Holland,Kelly Anne J52 Public Defense Board J52D043 Fourth District-Clemenson J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/13/1994 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 35.74 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112982562 0 Madeira Jr,George Wharton J52 Public Defense Board J52D422 Fourth District-McNaughton J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2011 2/28/2011 2/25/2011 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00099295317 0 Mahony-St Clair,Susanne J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/8/1996 12/1/2004 7/8/1996 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2152.61 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108364014 0 Malmanger,Katherine S. J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/20/2004 10/20/2004 10/20/2004 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00100516185 0 Mansell,Jan L J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/1998 2/12/1998 11/29/1999 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102724380 0 Marcotte,Anne M J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529B 9th Dist Asst Public Defender 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/17/2000 6/13/2001 6/13/2001 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1949.65 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00099478962 0 Marshall,Kent J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/9/1996 10/9/1996 10/9/1996 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1886.1 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068633037 0 Martin,James R J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102897729 0 Martin,Sara Lynne J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD5 Appellate Office 3 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112832775 0 Matthys,Linda J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009049 Public Defense Data Entry Cl J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 12/3/2010 F Full-Time PDI 05 12 12 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00077952105 0 Maxwell,Julie Anne J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1994 7/17/2002 7/1/1994 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 34.62 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108447174 0 McCleary,Aurora A. J52 Public Defense Board J52D080 Eighth Judicial District J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 20.43 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00081528777 0 Mcdonald,Michael Weyer J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109809909 0 McGee,Jason J52 Public Defense Board J52D044 Fourth District-Hughes J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 4/16/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00100767546 0 McGown,Joseph E J52 Public Defense Board J52D091 Ninth District - Brainerd J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/1998 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00101113749 0 McGuire,Sean M J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD4 Appellate Office 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/1998 11/12/2003 11/12/2003 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108445590 0 McKloskey,Emily J52 Public Defense Board J52D424 Fourth District-Zobrack J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/15/2004 12/15/2004 12/15/2004 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 20.43 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00110797533 0 McLean,Michelle J52 Public Defense Board J52D091 Ninth District - Brainerd J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 26.4 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108101763 0 McQuitty,Karmen M J52 Public Defense Board J52D024 Second District-Iversen J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 10/31/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 26.4 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00106376490 0 Mell,Karen Patricia J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 19.76 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00100992870 0 Merchant,David W J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009043 Public Defense Chief Publ Def J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 3/15/2010 F Full-Time PDM 03 10 56.69 H Hourly 1 309 Public Defense-Unrep Managers Yes
00113047803 0 Merchlewitz,Jeanne J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 17.67 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00106271253 0 Merrill,Jill M J52 Public Defense Board J52D020 Second Judicial District FT J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/2002 1/22/2003 10/13/2010 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 13.69 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00113153436 0 Merwin,Margaret J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00111879702 0 Meyer,Andrew J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.25 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00108424107 0 Michael,Bradley A J52 Public Defense Board J52D424 Fourth District-Zobrack J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 9/5/2007 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 20.94 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00113152347 0 Michels,Kevin J52 Public Defense Board J52D422 Fourth District-McNaughton J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00004840110 0 Middlebrook,Cathryn Y J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/1986 9/2/1986 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 50.06 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00108384507 0 Migala,Jason W. J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00106258878 0 Milano,Laura J52 Public Defense Board J52D102 Tenth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/18/2002 11/18/2002 11/18/2002 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 17.82 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00108247194 0 Miller,Stephen A. J52 Public Defense Board J52D418 Fourth District-Paulsen J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 17.24 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00081599562 0 Miller,Theresa J52 Public Defense Board J52D092 Ninth District - Crookston J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 18.73 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00033900372 0 Millington,Margaret W J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD4 Appellate Office 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1978 7/1/1978 7/1/1978 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 46.97 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109555281 0 Mitchell,LaToya J52 Public Defense Board J52D415 Fourth District-Eddy J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 1/2/2008 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 16.89 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00104950791 0 Mitchell,Margaret M J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/2001 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1201.36 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108953658 0 Mitchell,Maria S J52 Public Defense Board J52D049 Fourth District-Trachy J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 5/30/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 33.49 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00111056814 0 Mitchell,Mark J52 Public Defense Board J52D091 Ninth District - Brainerd J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102909906 0 Mitchell,Tiffany Lea J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/2000 9/20/2004 10/11/2000 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 16.08 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00051383277 0 Mitchell,Tracy J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/1990 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112840596 0 Moeller,Stephen J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1589.86 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108065331 0 Mohammad,Murad M J52 Public Defense Board J52D02A Second Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2004 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1105.01 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108015138 0 Mokri,Mariam P J52 Public Defense Board J52D043 Fourth District-Clemenson J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2004 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00111231351 0 Montoya,Jerrod J52 Public Defense Board J52D422 Fourth District-McNaughton J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 L Limited U Unclassified 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00101048211 0 Montplaisir,Patrick J J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 7/1/1999 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 22.65 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00067977855 0 Moosbrugger,John F J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/1992 12/30/1992 12/27/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110797236 0 Morgan,Leah J52 Public Defense Board J52D024 Second District-Iversen J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110512314 0 Moriarty,Christina J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/27/2007 10/16/2008 10/16/2008 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 25.12 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081491850 0 Morreim,Paul J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/6/1999 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 46.97 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112506570 0 Morrissey,James J52 Public Defense Board J52D422 Fourth District-McNaughton J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00099151272 0 Moss,Brian K J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/22/1996 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 34.62 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00100964358 0 Mountain,Timothy David J52 Public Defense Board J52D090 9th District Asst Public Def J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 7/1/1999 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 27.61 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff No
00110824164 0 Moxley,Megan J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 19.45 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00107581419 0 Moynihan,Cathleen E J52 Public Defense Board J52D040 Fourth Judicial District FT J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 19.76 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00066950136 0 Muhich,Mark A J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/1992 8/3/1992 6/20/2001 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1949.65 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00088046244 0 Mulholland,Jennifer Lynn J52 Public Defense Board J52D091 Ninth District - Brainerd J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 7/1/1999 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 24.39 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00100501137 0 Murphrey,Virginia J52 Public Defense Board J52D105 Tenth Judicial District 5 J Judicial 009043 Public Defense Chief Publ Def J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/4/1998 2/4/1998 3/25/2011 F Full-Time PDM 03 10 50.37 H Hourly 1 309 Public Defense-Unrep Managers Yes
00113064732 0 Murray,Jana J52 Public Defense Board J52D042 Fourth District-Germundson J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 16.08 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00068304654 0 Naatz,Cecil E J52 Public Defense Board J52D050 Fifth Judicial District J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 51.51 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00112852575 0 Nadimi,Michael J52 Public Defense Board J52D022 Second District-Carter J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00082501056 0 Nelson,Bret J J52 Public Defense Board J52D102 Tenth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 36.86 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00100737054 0 Nelson,Chad P J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/1998 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1246.47 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00107951877 0 Nelson,Jennifer Leigh J52 Public Defense Board J52D095 Ninth District - Walker J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/13/2004 5/13/2004 10/28/2009 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 34.62 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109810008 0 Nelson,Kaarin J52 Public Defense Board J52D411 Fourth District-Holdahl J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00109420245 0 Nelson,Stephanie J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00068425533 0 Nerud,Anthony F J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00101783286 0 Neumann,Pamela K J52 Public Defense Board J52D053 Fifth Judicial District 3 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 3/29/2000 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00101709729 0 Nguyen,Ngoc J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD4 Appellate Office 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/14/1999 11/17/2000 10/1/2001 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 31.04 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068020326 0 Nicol,Stephen R J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/1992 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081536004 0 Nitke-Scott,Jill K J52 Public Defense Board J52D102 Tenth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 6/1/2005 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 23.79 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00112852476 0 Nokes,Scott J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/23/2010 12/23/2010 12/23/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00100790316 0 Nordahl,Charles D J52 Public Defense Board J52D071 Seventh District-Fergus Falls J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 7/1/1999 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 23.21 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00100071576 0 Nordmeyer,Jan Marie J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1997 7/30/1997 7/30/1997 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1435.08 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105689826 0 Northcott,Karen J52 Public Defense Board J52D424 Fourth District-Zobrack J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/23/2002 1/23/2002 1/23/2002 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 27.03 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
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00081569466 0 Notermann,Anthony L J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2558.54 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081039816 0 O'Connor,Thomas J J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/1994 11/15/1994 2/15/2002 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 51.51 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00112541814 0 Oh,Jay Youl J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/29/2010 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00056649186 0 Olivo,Margarita Vicki J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/22/1990 10/22/1990 6/14/2006 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 25.73 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00051398424 0 Olsen,Brian J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/1990 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1886.1 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00065370294 0 Olson,Dan Q J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 7/1/1999 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 30.71 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00112934349 0 O'Malley,Amy J52 Public Defense Board J52D102 Tenth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/20/2011 1/20/2011 1/20/2011 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00112566564 0 O'Malley,John J52 Public Defense Board J52D022 Second District-Carter J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.25 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00100892385 0 OMalley,Robert J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1998 1/6/2003 7/1/1998 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2017.31 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112547853 0 O'Rourke,Laurel J52 Public Defense Board J52D102 Tenth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00105648840 0 Overby,Michelle J52 Public Defense Board J52D414 Fourth District-Morant J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/9/2002 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110101167 0 Palmer Estrada,Ann Marie J52 Public Defense Board J52D053 Fifth Judicial District 3 J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 19.45 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00067986666 0 Parise,Joseph M J52 Public Defense Board J52D073 Seventh District Management J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/1992 12/30/1992 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 51.51 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00105161958 1 Patterson,Carmaine Sturino J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/4/2001 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1869.7 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00107750214 0 Paulzine,David L J52 Public Defense Board J52D024 Second District-Iversen J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110426877 0 Pecchia,John J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 4/14/2010 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 47.2 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00101246211 0 Perkkio,Arlene M.A. J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/28/1998 6/7/2004 10/28/1998 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2220.29 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081973980 0 Perunovich,James J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/1995 1/11/1995 7/1/2000 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2355.57 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068009733 0 Peters,Gregory A J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109602306 0 Peterson,Jennifer Dawn J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2017.31 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109295406 0 Peterson,Nada J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 21.9 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00102105234 0 Peyton,Bradley J J52 Public Defense Board J52D05A Fifth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/1999 12/1/1999 12/1/1999 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2220.27 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109253628 0 Phill,Patricia J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068731047 0 Phillipe,David J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2287.92 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112786542 0 Platt,Alexandra J52 Public Defense Board J52D070 Seventh Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00081471456 0 Platto,Nancy C J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00101816451 0 Pohlkamp,Eileen J52 Public Defense Board J52D070 Seventh Judicial District J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 17.82 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00109517760 0 Powell,Thomas J52 Public Defense Board J52D417 Fourth District-Wilkie J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 26.28 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00099125631 0 Pradt,Jennifer L J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/4/1996 11/12/1997 6/24/1998 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 33.49 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102766950 0 Prentice,Carrie E J52 Public Defense Board J52D048 Fourth District-Miller J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2000 9/11/2002 9/11/2002 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 31.04 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109481823 0 Price,Thomas J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/19/2006 4/26/2006 4/19/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00082555011 0 Priem,Colleen M J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/17/1995 3/17/1995 3/17/1995 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 21.9 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00106248384 0 Priolo,Heather Victoria Renee J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/2002 11/12/2002 1/19/2011 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 22.09 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00110275209 0 Quizhpi,Lynnaya J52 Public Defense Board J52D040 Fourth Judicial District FT J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 1/11/2010 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 16.08 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00015810102 0 Ramstad,Roger J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/18/1995 9/18/1995 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00107027712 0 Ratnayake,Keshini Mary J52 Public Defense Board J52D044 Fourth District-Hughes J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/21/2003 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108852084 0 Rausch,Mara J52 Public Defense Board J52D072 Seventh District Moorhead J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/23/2005 6/23/2005 6/23/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00051402780 0 Reese,Curtis L J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/1990 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00113151654 0 Reiland,Andrew J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00112463307 0 Reynolds,Andrea J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00081660447 0 Richards,Thomas W J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00101365407 0 Ries,Ryan J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/20/1999 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1949.65 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068668281 0 Riha,Kevin D J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 46.97 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110383218 0 Ringstrom Jr,Bruce Norman J52 Public Defense Board J52D094 Ninth District-ThiefRiverFalls J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/17/2007 5/17/2007 9/2/2009 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 25.12 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00111721995 0 Robinson,Adrianne McMahon J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 25.12 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105637257 0 Robyt,William J J52 Public Defense Board J52D105 Tenth Judicial District 5 J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 1/10/2007 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 43.21 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00112566663 0 Roemhildt,Darcy J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009049 Public Defense Data Entry Cl J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time PDI 05 12 13 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00112840695 0 Roen,Jenilee J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 19.38 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00099303534 0 Roeser,Anne L J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/9/1996 7/9/1996 12/9/2009 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 20.43 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00112635171 0 Rohlfing,Rachel J52 Public Defense Board J52D051 Fifth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/13/2010 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 19.38 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00051792048 0 Rosenberg,Leslie J J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD3 Appellate Office 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/9/1990 3/9/1990 3/9/1990 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00100501335 0 Rousu,Michael Charles J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529B 9th Dist Asst Public Defender 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2490.88 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105592509 0 Rudquist,Barbara J J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/21/2001 9/20/2006 11/21/2001 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1435.08 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00044449416 0 Russett,Steven P J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009043 Public Defense Chief Publ Def J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1984 8/1/1984 8/1/2006 F Full-Time PDM 03 10 51.51 H Hourly 1 309 Public Defense-Unrep Managers Yes
00109314315 0 Rutgers,Dennis J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1949.65 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102567267 0 Sabo,Bridget J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD3 Appellate Office 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/7/2000 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081461754 0 Sadowski,Daniel J J52 Public Defense Board J52D105 Tenth Judicial District 5 J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 2/12/2007 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 51.51 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00109653984 0 Sadowski,John W J52 Public Defense Board J52D024 Second District-Iversen J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/20/2006 6/20/2006 10/31/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00111971178 0 Salmon,Mindy J52 Public Defense Board J52D091 Ninth District - Brainerd J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 17.82 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00109741599 0 Salmonson,Jodi J52 Public Defense Board J52D103 Tenth Judicial District 3 J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/8/2006 8/8/2006 8/8/2006 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 17.82 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00110262240 0 Sanders,Grant J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1435.08 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00107334315 0 Sandvick,Erik Roger J52 Public Defense Board J52D024 Second District-Iversen J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/2003 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00051374466 0 Schaps,Robert J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/1990 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108801792 0 Schaub,Christine L J52 Public Defense Board J52D101 Tenth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 1/11/2006 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 20.43 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00111877623 0 Scheib,Jonathan J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2009 6/2/2009 1/14/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00108809910 0 Schleif,Sandra J52 Public Defense Board J52D051 Fifth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 20.94 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00106353126 0 Schmid,John D J52 Public Defense Board J52D093 Ninth District - Grand Rapids J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/2003 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081515709 0 Schmidt,Gregory J J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00100493613 0 Schmidt,Shawn A J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/28/1998 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1949.65 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00078312069 0 Schmitz,Richard J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD5 Appellate Office 3 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/13/1994 5/15/1996 12/26/1996 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 34.62 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109131264 0 Schneider,Evelyn J52 Public Defense Board J52D096 Ninth District - Management J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/30/2005 9/30/2005 1/5/2011 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 37.31 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00081608373 0 Scholl,John D J52 Public Defense Board J52D052 Fifth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 46.97 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108404604 0 Schollmeier,Betsy J. J52 Public Defense Board J52D102 Tenth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109720710 0 Schroeder,Katherine Conners J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 5/21/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00067939047 0 Schultz,Janet L J52 Public Defense Board J52D102 Tenth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/1992 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 42.48 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105170670 0 Schwantes,Travis C J52 Public Defense Board J52D105 Tenth Judicial District 5 J Judicial 009043 Public Defense Chief Publ Def J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 12/2/2009 F Full-Time PDM 03 10 50.37 H Hourly 1 309 Public Defense-Unrep Managers No
00105544989 0 Scott,Kerry L J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/29/2001 10/29/2001 10/29/2001 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2287.92 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102711510 0 Senecal-Hill,Suzanne M J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD3 Appellate Office 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/2000 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00113093937 0 Sengpanya,Harry J52 Public Defense Board J52D020 Second Judicial District FT J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/29/2011 4/29/2011 4/29/2011 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 14.81 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00108762192 0 Severson,Lis Carlson J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/25/2005 1/11/2006 9/20/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108761994 0 Shah,Milind J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 2/21/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00101398374 0 Shands,Cean F J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2220.27 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102616767 0 Shaw,Jeffrey J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 6/21/2000 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 23.79 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00099313236 0 Shaw,Keith G J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2220.27 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105637158 0 Shaw,Rebecca Elizabeth J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108639630 0 Shea,Kevin Patrick J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 46.97 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102993957 0 Shelton,Wolanda R J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/2000 9/23/2002 9/23/2002 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1201.36 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00031165695 0 Sheridan,Melissa V J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD2 State Paid Part-Time J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109272438 0 Shimpach,Randall S J52 Public Defense Board J52D045 Fourth District-Isaacman J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 5/30/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112463703 0 Shoberg,Anjanette J52 Public Defense Board J52D020 Second Judicial District FT J Judicial 009049 Public Defense Data Entry Cl J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time PDI 05 12 13 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00081307314 0 Shulman,David A. J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/28/1994 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1886.1 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00107714970 0 Sieg,Beth K J52 Public Defense Board J52D051 Fifth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/17/2003 12/17/2003 12/17/2003 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 22.65 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00067966371 0 Simonet III,Edward W J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00100890900 0 Skare,Thomas Michael J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1389.97 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00101166912 0 Sklenicka-Focht,Jane E J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 12/17/2001 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 31.04 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108948114 0 Skrzeczkoski-Bzdusek,Lisa J52 Public Defense Board J52D045 Fourth District-Isaacman J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102833775 0 Slater,Andrea L J52 Public Defense Board J52D024 Second District-Iversen J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 22.09 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00068625117 0 Smith,Richard J J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 1/1/2003 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 46.97 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
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00105455295 0 Smith,Stephen L J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD2 State Paid Part-Time J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1480.18 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108851886 0 Smith,Susette Jean J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 16.41 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00099535986 0 Smolnisky,Greta M J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/29/1996 10/29/1996 10/1/2004 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1802.05 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00099568458 0 Smorong,Melanie A J52 Public Defense Board J52D091 Ninth District - Brainerd J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/13/1996 11/13/1996 7/1/1999 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 23.79 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00110002761 0 Solie,Joel J52 Public Defense Board J52D05A Fifth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1480.18 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081504225 0 Sommer,Jay E J52 Public Defense Board J52D096 Ninth District - Management J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 47.2 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00081563328 0 Sonnek,Rhonda J J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 21.9 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00048840264 0 Sonneman,Karin J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/2/1991 12/2/1991 12/30/1992 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 40.23 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00081603126 0 Sorkness,Schan E J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2558.54 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102258486 0 Sowada,Cheryl A. J52 Public Defense Board J52D106 TenthJudicialDistrict-Juvenile J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110593395 0 Spaeth,Jill J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009048 Public Defense Admin Asst J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 8/15/2007 F Full-Time PDI 04 11 29.5 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00102038310 0 Spurbeck,Roy J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD3 Appellate Office 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102899511 0 Spyhalski,Paul R J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1949.65 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110315502 0 Squibb,Heidi Jo J52 Public Defense Board J52D080 Eighth Judicial District J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 19.45 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00067950630 0 Stellpflug,Luke R J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/1992 12/28/1994 1/1/2003 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108548253 0 Stoltman,Judith M J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 20.94 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00081549171 0 Stone,Jacalyn A J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 7/1/1999 P Part-Time PDS 03 18 29.96 H Hourly 0.75 301 Public Defense-Support Staff No
00056411784 0 Strom,Pamela M J52 Public Defense Board J52D048 Fourth District-Miller J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1990 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 36.86 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00001121670 0 Stuart,John M J52 Public Defense Board J52ASO1 Administrative Services Office J Judicial 009045 Public Defense State Publ J52A1 Board of Public Defense 55401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/9/1989 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDM 05 1 60.76 H Hourly 1 309 Public Defense-Unrep Managers Yes
00101676762 0 Stumme,Rebekka L J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/1999 1/28/2004 9/26/2001 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00110012661 0 Sturdevant,Sonia M J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1299.77 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00051143202 0 Suhler Jr,Frederick S J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/14/1990 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105010290 0 Surface,Samuel E J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/2001 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1802.05 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068759262 0 Sweeney,Diana M J52 Public Defense Board J52D090 9th District Asst Public Def J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 12/30/1992 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 41.36 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00100890702 0 Sykora,Robert Wm J52 Public Defense Board J52ASO1 Administrative Services Office J Judicial 009063 Public Defense Info Sys Dir J52A1 Board of Public Defense 55401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 7/1/2001 F Full-Time PDI 07 13 52.77 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00068388408 0 Taggart,Ronald A J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 7/1/1999 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 30.71 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00051400899 0 Tangen,Neil R J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/1990 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081482049 0 Taves,Harry J J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00108710118 0 Telles,Anita J. J52 Public Defense Board J52D020 Second Judicial District FT J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 14.03 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff No
00051377139 0 Thalberg,Michael J52 Public Defense Board J52D08A Eighth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J528A 8th Dist Chief Public Defender 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00106221753 0 Thao,Isabel J52 Public Defense Board J52D020 Second Judicial District FT J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/23/2002 9/23/2002 1/3/2006 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 14.03 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00110436183 0 Thao,Kao Zong J52 Public Defense Board J52D020 Second Judicial District FT J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/7/2007 6/7/2007 6/7/2007 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 14.03 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff No
00112588839 0 Thayer,Bonnie Ann J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00101463912 0 Thinesen,Jodi Lynn Proulx J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/12/1999 3/12/1999 4/17/2000 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1949.65 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109236303 0 Thole,Eric J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1570.38 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068412168 0 Thompson,Paul G J52 Public Defense Board J52D096 Ninth District - Management J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 48.6 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00112292334 0 Thompson,Rose J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD4 Appellate Office 2 J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00089991297 0 Thorson,Dale Mynnette Stillwell J52 Public Defense Board J52D095 Ninth District - Walker J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 21.9 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00113094234 0 Tiemann,Sarah J52 Public Defense Board J52D020 Second Judicial District FT J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 13.36 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00067997259 0 Tierney,Kevin J J52 Public Defense Board J52D105 Tenth Judicial District 5 J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/1992 12/30/1992 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 51.51 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00110570229 0 Tillis,Benita J52 Public Defense Board J52D423 Fourth District-James J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 13.69 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00081590751 0 Timmerman,Troy G J52 Public Defense Board J52D050 Fifth Judicial District J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/14/2004 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 41.96 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00108925344 0 Toay,Brian Patrick J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 4/26/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108810009 0 Tobias,Jesus Gregorio J52 Public Defense Board J52D052 Fifth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 20.94 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00102401640 0 Tonneson,Laura D J52 Public Defense Board J52D054 Fifth Judicial District 4 J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 20.76 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00099921393 0 Traub,Lauri M J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/22/1997 5/14/2001 4/18/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00111930588 0 Trocke,Tim J52 Public Defense Board J52D103 Tenth Judicial District 3 J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 23.79 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00106266303 0 Tsai,Evan J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/2002 6/9/2005 5/21/2007 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00101125233 0 Tucker,Rex I J52 Public Defense Board J52D073 Seventh District Management J Judicial 009043 Public Defense Chief Publ Def J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/16/1998 9/16/1998 1/1/2007 F Full-Time PDM 03 10 56.69 H Hourly 1 309 Public Defense-Unrep Managers Yes
00105645375 0 Turner,Kristen J52 Public Defense Board J52D02A Second Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1949.65 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00106187697 0 Turner,Kymphus L J52 Public Defense Board J52D424 Fourth District-Zobrack J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/23/2002 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 25.73 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00016045722 0 Undem,John D J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529B 9th Dist Asst Public Defender 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/1989 12/30/1992 1/11/2006 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109140075 0 Undem,Michael J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109142451 0 Utley,Mindy Elizabeth J52 Public Defense Board J52D090 9th District Asst Public Def J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 14.81 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00073560960 0 Vagle,Peggy G J52 Public Defense Board J52D052 Fifth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/1993 9/15/1993 9/15/1993 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 19.76 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00108617652 0 Vajgrt,Terry Scott J52 Public Defense Board J52D05A Fifth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2558.54 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00038553669 0 Valentini,Patrick G J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/15/1989 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2693.84 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081589860 0 Van Hon,Thomas W J52 Public Defense Board J52D05A Fifth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112342428 0 Van Rite,Brittany J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.75 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00076406715 0 Vanderwerf,Linda Jean J52 Public Defense Board J52D050 Fifth Judicial District J Judicial 009048 Public Defense Admin Asst J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/25/1994 4/25/1994 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 04 11 29.5 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00089667270 0 Vasilakes,Kristine Jo J52 Public Defense Board J52D096 Ninth District - Management J Judicial 009048 Public Defense Admin Asst J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 04 11 25.45 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00108064440 0 Verkinderen,Sonya J J52 Public Defense Board J52D047 Fourth District-McCollum J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2004 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 27.52 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102567960 0 Volkir,Erica Lynn J52 Public Defense Board J52D054 Fifth Judicial District 4 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/13/2000 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112547457 0 Wahl,Abigail J52 Public Defense Board J52D422 Fourth District-McNaughton J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00068599377 0 Walburg,Stephen W J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00106315506 0 Waldeck,Zora J J52 Public Defense Board J52D101 Tenth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/2002 12/30/2002 10/4/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109563300 0 Waldorf,Mary Lou J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 17.67 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00113152050 0 Wall,Sarah J52 Public Defense Board J52D422 Fourth District-McNaughton J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00112469544 0 Wallin,Shae J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00099353034 0 Walter,Sarah J52 Public Defense Board J52D047 Fourth District-McCollum J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 9/12/2001 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 33.49 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109138689 0 Walters,Erica Joy J52 Public Defense Board J52D104 Tenth Judicial District 4 J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 19.93 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00103117707 0 Ward,William J52 Public Defense Board J52D423 Fourth District-James J Judicial 009043 Public Defense Chief Publ Def J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 F Full-Time PDM 03 10 60.14 H Hourly 1 309 Public Defense-Unrep Managers Yes
00062914203 0 Ward-Mcpherson,Helen C J52 Public Defense Board J52D071 Seventh District-Fergus Falls J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/2/1991 10/6/1993 12/30/1992 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 39.11 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00099537768 0 Warg,David Lorin J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 46.97 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00107564589 0 Washek,Wendy J52 Public Defense Board J52D072 Seventh District Moorhead J Judicial 009037 Public Defense Legal Secretary J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/2003 9/3/2003 1/12/2005 F Full-Time PDS 05 14 17.82 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00110740113 0 Waxse,Rebecca J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1589.86 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109101069 0 Weatherup,Corey J52 Public Defense Board J52D026 Second District-Maplewood J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00106353027 0 Webb,Shawn J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 12/1/2004 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00067932018 0 Weiler,Leonard A J52 Public Defense Board J52D073 Seventh District Management J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/30/1991 10/30/1991 12/6/2000 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 44.5 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00081451161 0 Weissenborn,Carol S J52 Public Defense Board J52D03A Third Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 1/7/2008 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2829.15 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00107810703 0 Weitekamp,Amanda L J52 Public Defense Board J52D022 Second District-Carter J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 6/14/2006 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00104976234 0 Wenning,Tanya Frieler J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/30/2001 4/30/2001 4/30/2001 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 23.71 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00065352672 0 Westermann-Schley,Karen K J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 7/1/1999 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 31.37 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00056348325 0 White,Scott Steven J52 Public Defense Board J52D10A Tenth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1990 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2423.23 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00078884289 0 Whiteside,Lara C J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/1994 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2084.96 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00111930786 0 Wibstad,Allison J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 21.39 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00068474934 0 Wiegert,Joanna M J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1570.38 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00081535113 0 Wietzema,Christina M J52 Public Defense Board J52D052 Fifth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 36.86 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00068441373 0 Williams,Bruce R J52 Public Defense Board J52D06A Sixth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2423.23 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112810104 0 Wimmer,Kimberly J52 Public Defense Board J52D09A Ninth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J529A 9th Dist Chief Public Defender 56619-0945 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1734.39 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00084664404 0 Wingfield,Mary J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2490.88 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00067287429 0 Winn,Rochelle R J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD3 Appellate Office 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/1992 2/9/1994 7/18/1994 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 37.99 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00112506174 0 Wise,Jonathan J52 Public Defense Board J52D022 Second District-Carter J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel Yes
00002374713 0 Wolf,Marie L J52 Public Defense Board J52SPD1 State Public Defender J Judicial 009034 Public Defense Managing Attrny J52P1 Appellate Office 55104 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1985 10/1/1985 1/1/2003 F Full-Time PDI 01 12 48.6 H Hourly 1 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
00108875151 0 Wolfe,Michelle J52 Public Defense Board J52D102 Tenth Judicial District 2 J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 19.93 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00076892409 0 Wonderlich,Scott A J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/4/1994 5/4/1994 5/4/1994 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2558.54 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00109211850 0 Woolman,Joanna J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 29.92 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00111754170 0 Woolsey,Jonathan J52 Public Defense Board J52D010 First Judicial District J Judicial 009065 Public Defense Law Clerk J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 P Part-Time PDI 10 2 13.75 H Hourly 0.5 308 Public Defense-Unrep Personnel No
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00068675409 0 Wright,William D J52 Public Defense Board J52D030 Third Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J523A 3rd District Public Defender 55904 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 9/2/2009 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 44.73 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105410151 0 Yang,Adam J52 Public Defense Board J52D416 Fourth District-Murphey J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 9/4/2001 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 33.49 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108603594 0 Yang,Blia J52 Public Defense Board J52D423 Fourth District-James J Judicial 009039 Public Defense Office Speclist J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 F Full-Time PDS 07 11 14.81 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00102469455 0 Yang,Pao Paul J52 Public Defense Board J52D01A First Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J521A 1st Dist Chief Public Defender 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2000 8/9/2004 12/1/2005 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1802.65 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108633690 0 Yarney,Somah J52 Public Defense Board J52D043 Fourth District-Clemenson J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105170868 0 Yellowthunder,Amy C J52 Public Defense Board J52D027 Second District-Malone J Judicial 009038 Public Dfn Dispositional Advsr J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 F Full-Time PDS 06 18 31.37 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00101653893 0 Yost,John L R J52 Public Defense Board J52D05A Fifth Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 1/5/2011 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1389.97 B Biweekly 0.5 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00107781102 0 Young,Sam D J52 Public Defense Board J52D07A Seventh Judicial District Pt J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J527A 7th Dist Chief Public Defender 56301 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/14/2004 11/15/2006 1/14/2004 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 2287.92 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00108292833 0 Yurichuk,Siv J52 Public Defense Board J52D049 Fourth District-Trachy J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2004 9/10/2004 8/24/2005 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 28.8 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00099065043 0 Zarrett,Linda P J52 Public Defense Board J52D051 Fifth Judicial District 1 J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/17/1996 1/17/1996 1/5/2000 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney No
00092634894 0 Zimm,Laura J52 Public Defense Board J52D060 Sixth Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J526A 6th Dist Chief Public Defender 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/18/1995 10/18/1995 10/18/1995 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 35.74 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00105436782 0 Zipko,Christopher J J52 Public Defense Board J52D02A Second Judicial District PT J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J522A 2nd District Public Defender 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/2001 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 P Part-Time PDB 01 2 1869.7 B Biweekly 0.75 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00102416985 0 Zobrack,Brian J52 Public Defense Board J52D421 Fourth District-Ward J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 30.71 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00101662209 0 Zobrack,Laura J52 Public Defense Board J52D421 Fourth District-Ward J Judicial 009035 Public Defense Investigator J524A 4th District Public Defender 55415 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 7/1/1999 F Full-Time PDS 03 18 34.81 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00099622809 0 Zunker,Bradley W J52 Public Defense Board J52D100 Tenth Judicial District J Judicial 009029 Public Defense Asst Attorney J520A 10th Dist Chief Pub Defender 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/1997 11/4/2002 11/4/2002 F Full-Time PDH 01 19 32.37 H Hourly 1 300 Public Defense - Asst Attorney Yes
00110909106 0 Zylstra,Sara J52 Public Defense Board J52D053 Fifth Judicial District 3 J Judicial 009036 Public Defense Paralegal J525A 5th Dist Chief Public Defender 56002 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time PDS 04 18 18.97 H Hourly 1 301 Public Defense-Support Staff Yes
00103212549 1 Abernathy,Jennifer Lynn G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN3 Benefit Calculation Department O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 1/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057184380 0 Andrews,David S G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63FIN1 Finance Supervisors & Analyst O Other 000003 Accounting Director G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1990 12/3/1990 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027858204 0 Arcand,Chris A G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63ADM4 Adm-Supv,Case Work & Education O Other 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1981 12/1/1981 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110222838 0 Archer,Takara M G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63ADM1 Adm Employer Services O Other 000774 Accounting Technician G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102815955 0 Bibeau,Barbara A G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63ADM4 Adm-Supv,Case Work & Education O Other 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00051422184 2 Boyle,Mary L G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN2 Benefits Information Dept O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1990 1/6/1999 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027952650 1 Burns Jr,John G G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63FIN2 Finance Accounting O Other 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1984 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00009668934 0 Burton,Karen D G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN3 Benefit Calculation Department O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1979 1/17/1979 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013369455 0 Busarow,Jane E G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN2 Benefits Information Dept O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00013369455 1 Busarow,Jane E G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN2 Benefits Information Dept O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 9/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012350448 0 Cheney,Mary L G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN3 Benefit Calculation Department O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1980 3/10/1980 12/15/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00042067872 0 Clasemann,Audrey M G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN1 Education/Legislative Division O Other 003604 State Prog Admin G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1972 6/19/1972 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005603499 0 Coleman,Philip J G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN1 Education/Legislative Division O Other 003427 Retirement Services Prog Coord G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1983 6/21/1983 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110926530 0 Collins,Amy K G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN3 Benefit Calculation Department O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102518064 0 Colon,Betty G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63FIN3 Finance DOC Services O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2000 3/18/2004 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043087770 0 Colstrom,Lisa R G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN6 Benefits Claim Department O Other 003427 Retirement Services Prog Coord G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027051057 0 Corbett,Peggy L G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN3 Benefit Calculation Department O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1973 7/30/1973 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042860763 0 Daly,Mary J G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63EXE0 Executive Staff O Other 000293 Executive 2 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1988 8/1/1988 11/8/2000 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00033985215 0 Dannecker,Thomas L G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN3 Benefit Calculation Department O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 9/10/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099380160 0 DeJonge,David E G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63EXE0 Executive Staff O Other 002918 Admin Svcs Dir G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1996 9/11/1996 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112945734 0 Desaer,Alisa G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN2 Benefits Information Dept O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110511918 0 Ebrahim M Sadik,Jemal G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS2 MIS Systems Dev O Other 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023055714 0 Eldridge,Allen B G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63EXE0 Executive Staff O Other 003444 PERA Division Manager G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1968 6/17/1968 10/5/1994 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101394117 0 Follmer,Melony A G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63ADM1 Adm Employer Services O Other 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 5/7/2007 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099912285 0 Franco,Enrique E G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63FIN3 Finance DOC Services O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1997 9/30/1998 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013252932 1 Grundtner,Timothy A G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN0 Benefits O Other 003639 State Prog Admin Manager G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1978 7/17/1978 4/13/2007 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00028323603 0 Habel,Linda L G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63EXE0 Executive Staff O Other 003444 PERA Division Manager G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1983 9/19/1983 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103037022 0 Hahn,Laura L G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63FIN3 Finance DOC Services O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112430736 0 Hall IV,Curtis G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63FIN3 Finance DOC Services O Other 003626 Office Specialist G6300 PERA 55103-1855 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109673289 0 Hartman,Beth A G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS2 MIS Systems Dev O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020581704 0 Hastings,Susan M G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN2 Benefits Information Dept O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1979 6/6/1979 8/8/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030520512 0 Haugen,Mary R G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN6 Benefits Claim Department O Other 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1985 2/11/1985 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102007917 0 He,Yu G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS2 MIS Systems Dev O Other 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1999 10/4/1999 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108854559 0 Heindl,Melissa R G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN3 Benefit Calculation Department O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2005 6/22/2005 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00043048863 0 Helseth,Ruthann E G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS0 MIS O Other 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1981 5/18/1981 5/8/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027600408 0 Hill,RaeVonn G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN2 Benefits Information Dept O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1980 3/13/1980 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112370445 0 Hollingsworth,Jeanne M G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63FIN3 Finance DOC Services O Other 003626 Office Specialist G6300 PERA 55103-1855 T Temporary C Classified 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00113020974 0 Holmstadt,Steven James G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN3 Benefit Calculation Department O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104981877 0 Jacobson,Jeffrey W G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS2 MIS Systems Dev O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030761280 0 Janas,Robert S G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS3 MIS Operation O Other 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1978 9/25/1978 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038970360 0 Jensen,Katherine A G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN3 Benefit Calculation Department O Other 003427 Retirement Services Prog Coord G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1977 7/5/1977 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102987027 0 Jeukens,Randy Robert G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63FIN3 Finance DOC Services O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2000 11/29/2000 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111723975 0 Jewison,Blayne Ashley G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN1 Education/Legislative Division O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113008005 0 Johnson,Erik T G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN2 Benefits Information Dept O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/15/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110926926 0 Jones,Shana K G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN3 Benefit Calculation Department O Other 000660 Retirement Services Spec Inter G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102819222 0 Joyce,Julie L G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN2 Benefits Information Dept O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2000 10/30/2006 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112433607 0 Kappagantu,Sandhya Srivasu G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS2 MIS Systems Dev O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027002448 0 Kappelhoff,Patricia J G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BENS Benefits Supervisors O Other 000907 Retirement Services Director G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1974 11/1/1974 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042112125 0 Keating,Cheryl A G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63EXE0 Executive Staff O Other 003444 PERA Division Manager G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1972 11/1/1972 6/4/2003 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00027162432 0 Kemp,Georgia L G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN3 Benefit Calculation Department O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1976 3/17/1976 3/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034867206 0 Kennedy,Carolyn S G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BENS Benefits Supervisors O Other 000907 Retirement Services Director G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1982 9/7/1982 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00010142154 0 Kortus,Jody M G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN6 Benefits Claim Department O Other 003427 Retirement Services Prog Coord G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1985 5/20/1985 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044453772 0 Kvidera,Martin G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63FIN1 Finance Supervisors & Analyst O Other 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1984 5/9/1984 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102623004 0 LaFrombois,Lance L. G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BENS Benefits Supervisors O Other 000907 Retirement Services Director G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00037322901 0 Lanyk,Janice M G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63ADM4 Adm-Supv,Case Work & Education O Other 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1978 8/30/1978 9/6/1988 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00086485014 0 Lanz,Kimberly A G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN6 Benefits Claim Department O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1985 2/21/1985 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016325496 0 Larson,Susan C G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63ADM1 Adm Employer Services O Other 000774 Accounting Technician G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1979 5/27/2009 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102503610 0 Lindner,Mark R G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63ADM4 Adm-Supv,Case Work & Education O Other 000647 Information Officer 2 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2000 6/1/2000 6/1/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104948811 0 Liu,Dan G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS3 MIS Operation O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2001 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00032546844 0 Mattila,Franklin J G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BENS Benefits Supervisors O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1963 10/14/2002 3/14/1990 I Intermittent 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.88 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108696951 0 McLeod,Scott D G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63ADM4 Adm-Supv,Case Work & Education O Other 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041950359 0 Melnick,Mary Jane G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS2 MIS Systems Dev O Other 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1980 9/22/1980 9/22/1980 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017137890 1 Mickelson,Elizabeth G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63ADM3 Adm Membership O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1988 7/18/1988 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102315114 0 Millam,Dean L G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS0 MIS O Other 001000 Information Syst Manager G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102783285 0 Mladek,Carol Ann G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN1 Education/Legislative Division O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110830401 0 Mohamud,Halima G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63ADM1 Adm Employer Services O Other 000774 Accounting Technician G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112785057 0 Morse,Samuel Adam G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN3 Benefit Calculation Department O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005893272 1 Nelson,Marsha M G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS0 MIS O Other 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1973 6/25/1973 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008003457 0 Nelson,Sharon L G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63FIN3 Finance DOC Services O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00031743162 0 Olsen,Katie G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN6 Benefits Claim Department O Other 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1977 10/7/1977 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100096920 0 Olson,Joleen K G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN6 Benefits Claim Department O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1997 8/1/1997 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022491612 0 Paulson,John E G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN1 Education/Legislative Division O Other 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1988 9/12/1988 6/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102008016 0 Peng,Hsiu Y G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS2 MIS Systems Dev O Other 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1999 10/6/1999 10/6/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006323229 0 Powell,Pearlie A G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63ADM1 Adm Employer Services O Other 000774 Accounting Technician G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1975 6/7/1978 5/24/1989 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112531518 0 Presler,Linda Lee G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN2 Benefits Information Dept O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004657158 0 Rademaker,Richard L G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS0 MIS O Other 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 L Limited U Unclassified 8/16/1972 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 P Part-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079785882 0 Rakow,Anthony M G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS2 MIS Systems Dev O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1994 3/29/2004 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107828919 0 Rantala,Bryan James G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN4 Benefits Duluth O Other 003871 Retirement Services Spec Prin G6301 PERA 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 11/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113008104 0 Reed,Elizabeth A G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN2 Benefits Information Dept O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102272445 0 Reinecke,Lisa M G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63ADM3 Adm Membership O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2000 3/6/2000 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035363394 0 Robertson,Mark L G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN2 Benefits Information Dept O Other 000660 Retirement Services Spec Inter G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1981 9/16/1981 10/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101940597 0 Robinson,Shaela G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63FIN3 Finance DOC Services O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1999 9/9/1999 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00008423019 0 Rognrud,Diane L G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS2 MIS Systems Dev O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1980 4/21/1980 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027645453 0 Schmidt,Karen J G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN6 Benefits Claim Department O Other 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1980 2/25/1980 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043017876 0 Schmitt,Gerald A G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS3 MIS Operation O Other 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1984 3/19/1984 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112430241 0 Sheehan,Megan M G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63FIN3 Finance DOC Services O Other 003626 Office Specialist G6300 PERA 55103-1855 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00042322995 0 Shivers,Susan K G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN6 Benefits Claim Department O Other 000660 Retirement Services Spec Inter G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1989 3/30/1990 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102999996 0 Sillman,Sherry L. G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN2 Benefits Information Dept O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101452032 0 St Aoro,Theresa A G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63ADM3 Adm Membership O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1999 3/10/1999 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027270144 1 Stolt,Sandra K G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63EXE3 Exec-Human Resources O Other 001486 Personnel Aide Senior G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1979 12/5/1979 4/2/2008 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110738331 0 Sundaram,Siva G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS2 MIS Systems Dev O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077527098 0 Taylor,Patricia A G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN3 Benefit Calculation Department O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 1/13/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00042986097 0 Thode,Evonne M G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63ADM3 Adm Membership O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1980 7/16/1980 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003647061 0 Thomas,Susan C G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63FIN2 Finance Accounting O Other 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1984 2/13/1984 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100016631 0 Thurmond,Denna G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63ADM1 Adm Employer Services O Other 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110926332 0 To,Tony R G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN3 Benefit Calculation Department O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109172151 0 Van Winkle,Shawn P G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN5 Benefits - Mankato O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6302 PERA - Mankato 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 10/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027254304 0 Vanek,James F G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63FIN2 Finance Accounting O Other 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1979 6/1/1979 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005726358 1 Vanek,Mary Most G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63EXE1 Executive - Director O Other 008190 Exec Dir PERA G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/1975 1/8/1975 1/16/1997 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 54.74 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041963724 0 Voigt,Kathleen M G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN6 Benefits Claim Department O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1971 2/3/1971 12/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102008115 0 Wang,Linbao G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS2 MIS Systems Dev O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1999 10/6/1999 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109740807 0 Wethington,Julie A G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN1 Education/Legislative Division O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00099565092 0 Xiong,Xue G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63MIS3 MIS Operation O Other 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 11/8/1999 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011921283 0 Yellow,Linda C G63 Public Employees Retire Assoc G63BEN3 Benefit Calculation Department O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6300 PERA 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1983 6/23/1983 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100754973 0 Barrett Pavelich,Kathe Marie B24 Public Facilities Authority B241420 Public Facilities Authority E Executive 002661 Loan Officer Senior B2400 Public Facilities Authority 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1998 5/26/1998 5/26/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102792492 0 Frasl,Jennifer Jeanette B24 Public Facilities Authority B241420 Public Facilities Authority E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B2400 Public Facilities Authority 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042511194 0 Freeman,Jeffrey D B24 Public Facilities Authority B241421 Public Facilities Authority E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr B2400 Public Facilities Authority 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1983 12/7/1983 10/26/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.07 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00005010984 0 Gallentine,Anita L B24 Public Facilities Authority B241420 Public Facilities Authority E Executive 002661 Loan Officer Senior B2400 Public Facilities Authority 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1977 10/1/1991 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046229337 0 Johnson,Nancy L C B24 Public Facilities Authority B241420 Public Facilities Authority E Executive 002661 Loan Officer Senior B2400 Public Facilities Authority 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1979 9/4/1985 12/1/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015064731 1 Kuhlman,Terry B24 Public Facilities Authority B241000 Public Facilities Authority E Executive 008516 Senior Executive Officer B2400 Public Facilities Authority 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1984 7/30/1984 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110597256 0 LaFontaine,Stephen L B24 Public Facilities Authority B241420 Public Facilities Authority E Executive 002661 Loan Officer Senior B2400 Public Facilities Authority 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016706250 0 Sabie,Rebecca B24 Public Facilities Authority B241420 Public Facilities Authority E Executive 002661 Loan Officer Senior B2400 Public Facilities Authority 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 1/12/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023330340 1 Strong,Bruce H B24 Public Facilities Authority B241420 Public Facilities Authority E Executive 002661 Loan Officer Senior B2400 Public Facilities Authority 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1985 10/22/2007 11/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108310851 0 Aaseth,Judd N P07 Public Safety Dept P077134 DVS Exam Region 5B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07D7 DVS Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 7 63 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00077458293 0 Aaseth,Thad P07 Public Safety Dept P077132 DVS Exam Region 4B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0747 DVS Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099021384 0 Aasheim,Holly Elizabeth P07 Public Safety Dept P071314 OTSS Systems Analysis E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112273623 0 Abdalla,Amro El Shahat P07 Public Safety Dept P075252 West Metro D 2500 Clerical E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 L Limited U Unclassified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112534785 0 Abel,Renee Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P071315 OTSS Enterprise Solutions E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112603689 0 Abley,Brandon P07 Public Safety Dept P079600 911 Emergency Service E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P07A6 911 Emergency Service 55101-5137 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112337379 0 Abraham,Elizabeth Mary P07 Public Safety Dept P079550 OJP Crime Victims Reparations E Executive 002053 Community Svcs Program Spec 2 P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048524058 0 Ackerman,Douglas P07 Public Safety Dept P074220 School Inspections/State Code E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1989 1/14/1989 9/27/1989 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076854393 0 Adams,Colleen A P07 Public Safety Dept P073212 Crim Hist Record Info COE E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1994 5/2/1994 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109717245 0 Adams,Jessica Lee P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 25 64 13 20.09 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00100465893 0 Adrian,Kevin M P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109362033 0 Adrian,Renee J P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 6/3/2006 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.8 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100167012 0 Ady,Wendy P07 Public Safety Dept P071316 OTSS IS Web Ap Qual As DataAdm E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109883268 0 Agnew,Eric Arthur P07 Public Safety Dept P071317 OTSS Security E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099859617 0 Aguilar,Ceferino P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00048172806 0 Aho,Mark M P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1979 7/18/1979 10/8/1980 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044097867 0 Ahrens II,Frank A P07 Public Safety Dept P071230 Fiscal & Administrative Srvcs E Executive 002695 Agency Chief Financial Officer P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1975 2/25/1975 3/18/2008 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00031144608 0 Ailts,Leroy M P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099218790 0 Ajayi,Alcenya I. P07 Public Safety Dept P079550 OJP Crime Victims Reparations E Executive 002053 Community Svcs Program Spec 2 P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 6/12/1996 9/25/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109288575 0 Alberg,Nichole S P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110498256 0 Albindia,Thomas Michael P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 25 64 13 18.7 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00009637155 0 Albu,Vicki Young P07 Public Safety Dept P077050 DVS Management E Executive 003717 DVS Program Director P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 L Limited U Unclassified 5/15/1985 5/15/1985 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.55 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041826906 0 Allen,Gerry D P07 Public Safety Dept P072100 HSEM Admin & Recovery E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 5/13/2008 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038919078 0 Allen,Karen A P07 Public Safety Dept P077129 DVS Exam Region 4A E Executive 002702 DVS Asst Regional Supervisor P0746 DVS Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1985 9/18/1985 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00021101652 0 Allen,Kelly A P07 Public Safety Dept P073220 Business Shared Services COE E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1988 7/31/2001 11/4/2010 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112166109 0 Altrichter,Michael Anthony P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110214423 0 Alvarez,Brittni Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P073430 BCA Inv TI Support & Admin E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2007 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099937431 0 Amborn,Jason H. P07 Public Safety Dept P071222 Human Resources Services E Executive 002687 Safety Administrator P0797 Office of Human Resources 55101-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1997 6/4/1997 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112951575 0 Amick,Susan M. P07 Public Safety Dept P077132 DVS Exam Region 4B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0747 DVS Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00099227304 0 Amundson,Duane K. P07 Public Safety Dept P075435 CVI Fixed 2900 RR/MH E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 F Full-Time 7 67 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100264230 0 Anaya,Joseph E P07 Public Safety Dept P077314 DVS Cust Sup Cashiers/Records E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0772 DVS Customer Support 162 55101-5162 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108920493 0 Anderson,Alicia M P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2005 5/4/2006 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 25 64 13 18.7 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00099408375 0 Anderson,Chris P07 Public Safety Dept P079540 OJP Crime Victim Grants E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1996 9/9/1996 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074814597 0 Anderson,Christopher W P07 Public Safety Dept P073222 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1994 1/5/1994 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099314424 0 Anderson,Daniel W. P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109563795 0 Anderson,David A P07 Public Safety Dept P073236 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 3 E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004713588 0 Anderson,David S P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/1979 9/24/1979 1/12/1980 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00023336379 0 Anderson,Debra M P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1970 3/24/1971 11/26/1986 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109545381 0 Anderson,James A P07 Public Safety Dept P074210 Health Care Inspections E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109126413 0 Anderson,Jerod John P07 Public Safety Dept P072400 HSEM Homeland Security E Executive 000512 Planner Senior Community P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109833273 0 Anderson,John Frederick P07 Public Safety Dept P077168 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Contact E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111224421 0 Anderson,Joni Elizabeth P07 Public Safety Dept P073223 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 000668 Service Worker P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 P Part-Time 3 47 13 11.57 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00113078691 0 Anderson,Julie Anne P07 Public Safety Dept P071111 Office of Comm Supervisor E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P0788 Office of Communication 55101-5155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109065726 0 Anderson,Kristin Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P077128 DVS Exam Region 3C E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0743 DVS Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 63 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00071260101 0 Anderson,Lavonne M P07 Public Safety Dept P071234 FAS Accounts Payable E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1993 9/27/1993 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113031171 0 Anderson,Lois Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P072500 HSEM Field Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2011 3/31/2011 6/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112133241 0 Anderson,McKenzie P07 Public Safety Dept P073110 BCA Lab Nuclear DNA E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058514049 0 Anderson,Michael L P07 Public Safety Dept P077153 DVS Exam Region 10B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07D1 DVS Enterprise Support 55101-5199 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1991 3/4/1991 3/4/1991 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00026327070 0 Anderson,Randall D P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 11/19/1982 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.99 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn No
00100843875 1 Anderson,Sharolyn Kay P07 Public Safety Dept P071316 OTSS IS Web Ap Qual As DataAdm E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033813747 0 Anderson,Vickie L P07 Public Safety Dept P077234 DVS MV Title & Registration 3 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1967 6/12/1967 1/19/1977 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016980579 0 Andert,James B P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 003880 Security Guard  Armed P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 S Seasonal C Classified 4/23/1984 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00022530420 0 Anding,William D P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1982 12/15/1982 12/15/1982 F Full-Time 25 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00113078592 0 Andresen,Claudia Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P075223 Mankato District 2200 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 25 64 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator No
00110498157 0 Andrews,Laura J P07 Public Safety Dept P075273 Duluth D 2700 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 25 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00099314622 0 Anfinson,Dean M. P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111131757 0 Angelis,Lucy M P07 Public Safety Dept P072100 HSEM Admin & Recovery E Executive 000512 Planner Senior Community P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102529845 1 Anschutz,Shane P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 3/13/2002 F Full-Time 7 63 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00028369440 0 Anselmin,Kenneth S P07 Public Safety Dept P075438 CVI Mobile&Fixed 2700,3100 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1984 4/18/1984 10/18/1984 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00043758693 0 Anthony,Tommy D P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 003880 Security Guard  Armed P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 S Seasonal C Classified 6/12/1972 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00064490877 0 Apman,Richard J P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1992 2/14/1996 10/14/1996 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100627560 0 Arcillas,Ernesto R P07 Public Safety Dept P071234 FAS Accounts Payable E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1998 6/9/1999 11/20/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099644787 0 Ardner,Bradley R. P07 Public Safety Dept P079430 Pipeline Outreach/Enforcement E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1997 1/8/1997 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109630719 0 Arias,Jacqueline L P07 Public Safety Dept P073413 BCA Inv TI POR Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2006 6/7/2006 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00057594933 1 Arlt,James W P07 Public Safety Dept P079120 Alcohol&Gambling Enf. Director E Executive 008516 Senior Executive Officer P0704 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement 55101-5133 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 12/6/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 42.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112608639 0 Ashworth,Lawrence Jackson P07 Public Safety Dept P079100 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0704 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement 55101-5133 T Temporary C Classified 8/9/2010 11/14/2011 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012575673 0 Asleson,Michael L P07 Public Safety Dept P075050 State Patrol Mgmt E Executive 007994 State Patrol Major P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/1977 5/23/1977 9/13/2000 F Full-Time N16A 32 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
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00001715076 0 Aspen,Allan D P07 Public Safety Dept P077132 DVS Exam Region 4B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07D6 DVS Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015465582 0 Aspling,Eric T P07 Public Safety Dept P075263 St Cloud D 2600 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1973 10/31/1973 10/31/1973 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00112968702 0 Aspnes,Edvard G P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.08 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108799614 0 Asuncion,Roy Castillo P07 Public Safety Dept P075442 CVI St. Croix Scale E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 10/17/2007 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00023645556 0 Asunma,Laurie A P07 Public Safety Dept P071222 Human Resources Services E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 P0797 Office of Human Resources 55101-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1978 1/16/1978 8/18/1999 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112643883 0 Atchison,Kelly Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101912976 0 Augustin,Kurt D P07 Public Safety Dept P073230 Architecture E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1999 9/13/1999 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008773479 0 Austad,Lucinda P07 Public Safety Dept P077162 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Follow up E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1974 9/4/1974 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103087611 0 Aviles,Verny B P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111901878 0 Axelrod,Semyon Abram P07 Public Safety Dept P071315 OTSS Enterprise Solutions E Executive 003352 Systems Architect P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111641211 0 Backer,Kyle J P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099314721 0 Backes,Charles J. P07 Public Safety Dept P075294 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Superviso E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/15/2006 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 35.94 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00109911879 0 Bader Niebuhr,Amber Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P073222 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 7/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081170397 0 Bailey,Richard L P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 1/22/1997 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101359962 0 Baillif,James T P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00024628329 0 Bakalich,Jenny L P07 Public Safety Dept P071233 FAS Administrative Services E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1987 12/9/1987 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038159847 0 Baker,Anthony P07 Public Safety Dept P075434 CVI Mobile 2900, 3200 Northern E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 7/8/1986 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00028013535 0 Baker,Mark J P07 Public Safety Dept P075025 StatePatrol Public Information E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/30/1984 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107754273 0 Bammert,Brian C P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 3/6/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.03 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108164232 0 Bance,Alyssa Mondelli P07 Public Safety Dept P073110 BCA Lab Nuclear DNA E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2004 7/28/2004 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111597453 0 Barber,Susan L. P07 Public Safety Dept P072110 HSEM Administration E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100033164 0 Barghini,Jonathan L P07 Public Safety Dept P073234 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 2 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1997 7/7/1997 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109513701 0 Bari,Susan E P07 Public Safety Dept P077410 DVS Administration Svcs E Executive 002406 Employee Devel Spec 3 Supv P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026984826 1 Barron,Valerie C P07 Public Safety Dept P073413 BCA Inv TI POR Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 5/22/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099314820 0 Barstad,Scott L. P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107728038 0 Barta,Shawn G P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108441828 0 Bartczak,Anna P07 Public Safety Dept P071316 OTSS IS Web Ap Qual As DataAdm E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2004 12/15/2004 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110124828 0 Bartell,Diane Renee P07 Public Safety Dept P073232 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 38.75 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100466190 0 Bartell,Jason D P07 Public Safety Dept P075254 West Metro D 2500 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 2/17/2010 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 37.38 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00089224839 0 Bartell,Katherine A P07 Public Safety Dept P077164 DVS DrComp/FinesInvestigations E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1995 8/9/1995 3/5/1997 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026613180 0 Bartels,Duane E P07 Public Safety Dept P075444 CVI Pupil Transportation E Executive 002910 Commercial Vehicle Inspect Sup P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1976 4/3/1972 3/11/1992 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101360259 0 Barthel,Eric J P07 Public Safety Dept P075424 State Patrol Training Team 2 E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0726 State Patrol Training Center 55126-4914 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009993753 0 Bartholomew,Tami L P07 Public Safety Dept P077050 DVS Management E Executive 002779 DVS Program Supervisor P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1981 7/15/1981 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109878219 0 Barton,Rayah Alexis P07 Public Safety Dept P077230 DVSTitlesRegistration&Support E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 18.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041887692 0 Bartsch,Maria E P07 Public Safety Dept P075222 Mankato District 2200 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1976 10/20/1982 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099314919 0 Baumgart,Gregg M. P07 Public Safety Dept P073233 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 1 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045271413 0 Baumgartner,Nancy A P07 Public Safety Dept P075322 Thief River Falls D3200 Clerci E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00109682595 0 Bazama,Adam A. P07 Public Safety Dept P073110 BCA Lab Nuclear DNA E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 1/20/2010 1/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112806936 0 Beahen,Jeffrey P07 Public Safety Dept P073212 Crim Hist Record Info COE E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110697345 0 Bearce,Bryan Scott P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.01 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108291249 0 Beardsley,Patricia A P07 Public Safety Dept P073222 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 7/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099315018 0 Beasley,Daniel T. P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009862281 0 Beaulieu,Dawn M P07 Public Safety Dept P077117 DVS Exam Region 2A E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1987 8/24/1987 12/9/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00083508480 2 Bechel Hutton,Sara Kay P07 Public Safety Dept P073219 Biometrics COE E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1995 5/3/1995 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106388865 0 Beckmann,Carrie A P07 Public Safety Dept P073216 Crim Hist Record Info COE 2 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 3/14/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110994048 0 Beebe,Brenda Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P075242 East Metro D 2400 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105646464 0 Beers,Christine M P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 6/30/2004 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108052065 0 Behrman,Marisol S P07 Public Safety Dept P077162 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Follow up E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105386787 0 Belille,Rosann M P07 Public Safety Dept P079540 OJP Crime Victim Grants E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2001 8/29/2001 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110561715 0 Belko,Jacqueline Renee P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016957809 0 Belko,Maxine A P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1982 1/13/1982 3/13/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00081741726 1 Bell,Michael D P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 7/13/2002 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.31 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00041744637 0 Bell,Patricia L P07 Public Safety Dept P074100 Fire Invest/Educ,Prot Sys, Sup E Executive 002104 Clerk Typist 4 Supervisor P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1978 11/8/1978 5/13/1987 F Full-Time 16E 07 10 21.15 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012287781 2 Bennett,Patricia Jean P07 Public Safety Dept P071220 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative P0797 Office of Human Resources 55101-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1988 9/8/1988 2/9/2010 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 28.66 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00062391186 0 Bennett,Staci A P07 Public Safety Dept P073115 BCA Lab DNA & Chem Mgmt E Executive 002927 Forensic Science Supv P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1991 10/9/1991 1/14/2004 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105926733 0 Benz,Craig J P07 Public Safety Dept P075410 Air Patrol Surveilance E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0758 Air Patrol Surveilance 55107 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 7/13/2002 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.53 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101792691 0 Benz,Keith T P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 10/30/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105757641 0 Benzie,Sandra R P07 Public Safety Dept P077149 DVS Exam Region 9B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0752 DVS Duluth 55807 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 7 63 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030221037 0 Berg,Harry D P07 Public Safety Dept P075422 State Patrol Training Team 1 E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 L Limited U Unclassified 9/1/1979 3/1/2010 3/1/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087652422 0 Berg,Robert M P07 Public Safety Dept P072500 HSEM Field Services E Executive 000512 Planner Senior Community P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1981 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027440622 0 Berger,Donna J P07 Public Safety Dept P079210 OTS Traffic Safety Management E Executive 002254 Research Analyst Supervisor Sr P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1986 6/25/1986 9/21/2010 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00027440622 1 Berger,Donna J P07 Public Safety Dept P079200 Traffic Safety E Executive 008516 Senior Executive Officer P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/25/1986 6/25/1986 6/4/2011 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 38.6 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112836636 0 Berger,Linda L P07 Public Safety Dept P075242 East Metro D 2400 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112209273 0 Bergeron,Deborah A P07 Public Safety Dept P071318 OTSS MNLARS E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 12/29/2009 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103026231 0 Bergeron,Joshua W P07 Public Safety Dept P073140 BCA Lab Criminalistics E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2000 12/20/2000 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111541023 0 Berglund,Daren D P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00113029785 0 Bergsrud,Margaret Anne P07 Public Safety Dept P072200 HSEM RESP, REC & Mitigation E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 E Emergency C Classified 3/30/2011 10/26/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00037908981 0 Bergstrand,Glen A P07 Public Safety Dept P074100 Fire Invest/Educ,Prot Sys, Sup E Executive 001655 State Fire Safety Supervisor P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1979 5/9/1979 7/1/2000 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109178883 0 Berkowitz,Benjamin Douglas P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/28/2005 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112559733 0 Berlack,Andrew P07 Public Safety Dept P076005 Capitol Sec Afternoon Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00042794631 0 Bertsch,Diane C M P07 Public Safety Dept P073219 Biometrics COE E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1976 6/7/1976 4/6/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102418767 0 Berzins,Karina V P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2000 5/12/2000 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110853666 0 Best,Amy Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099171369 0 Bestler,Mary K P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031552488 0 Betterton,Lori Lyn P07 Public Safety Dept P075200 State Patrol Operations E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/9/1999 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111541122 0 Beuning,Brian Joseph P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00028255491 0 Bever,Julie A P07 Public Safety Dept P071220 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer P0797 Office of Human Resources 55101-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1980 4/23/1980 4/21/2011 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.24 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111641310 0 Beyer,Kristen Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00075766581 0 Bibich,Brandon R P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107783973 0 Bibich,Erica Leigh P07 Public Safety Dept P075293 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2004 1/23/2004 1/23/2004 F Full-Time 25 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00008089983 0 Bibus,Marie E P07 Public Safety Dept P079510 OJP Management E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1987 10/14/1987 12/20/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00024454287 1 Biebighauser,Carolyn J P07 Public Safety Dept P077242 DVS Prorate E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0777 DVS Prorate 188 55101-0188 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 1/11/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111514887 0 Biele,Monika E P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 T Temporary C Classified 10/16/2008 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008522910 0 Bier,Robert F P07 Public Safety Dept P071314 OTSS Systems Analysis E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1975 10/20/1975 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102379563 0 Bigelow,Patrick C P07 Public Safety Dept P075432 School Bus Safety E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112966920 0 Bihler,Glen D P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099790218 0 Birkeland,Janice E P07 Public Safety Dept P072200 HSEM RESP, REC & Mitigation E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1997 3/27/1997 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051185475 0 Birkholz-Maniak,Suzanne M P07 Public Safety Dept P073160 BCA Lab Program Services E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1990 3/14/1990 3/5/1997 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101378376 0 Birr,Robyn Joan P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00038257857 0 Bishman,Mary A P07 Public Safety Dept P075252 West Metro D 2500 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1974 9/23/1974 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00050808384 0 Bjerga,David L P07 Public Safety Dept P073500 BCA Support Mgmt E Executive 000060 Asst Superintendent Bca P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050808384 1 Bjerga,David L P07 Public Safety Dept P073000 Criminal Apprehension E Executive 008420 Superintendent BCA P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 10/25/2010 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00106398666 0 Bjerken,Christopher S P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.31 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109326888 0 Bjorkman,Diana Allen P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 25 64 13 20.64 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00020158479 0 Bjornberg,Glen A P07 Public Safety Dept P075439 CVI Mobile & Fixed Metro E Executive 002910 Commercial Vehicle Inspect Sup P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 3/25/1992 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112308174 0 Bjornberg,Kristin P07 Public Safety Dept P073413 BCA Inv TI POR Support E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031473090 0 Blaeser,Penny M P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020218671 0 Blaha,Paul G P07 Public Safety Dept P075314 Eveleth D 3100 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 6/2/2004 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
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00103020786 1 Blaisdell,Jill C. P07 Public Safety Dept P077322 DVS Op Support Mail Services E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101558853 0 Bleess,Brenden J P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/29/1999 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101360358 0 Bloch,Dennie S P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00106138593 0 Blomquist,Timothy S P07 Public Safety Dept P075436 CVI Mobile 2100 & MIP South E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111782682 0 Blood,John Kristoffer P07 Public Safety Dept P072400 HSEM Homeland Security E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100068012 2 Blowers,Marlene A P07 Public Safety Dept P077134 DVS Exam Region 5B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0745 DVS Mankato 56003 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1997 8/6/1997 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 7 63 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00039241620 0 Bluhm,Randy D P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/1981 2/23/1981 5/9/1981 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111754467 0 Bluml,Steven Michael P07 Public Safety Dept P075500 StatePatrolTrng/Policy/RM/Ins E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2009 3/30/2009 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105991083 0 Boen,Anna D P07 Public Safety Dept P075293 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2002 7/3/2002 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 25 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00102071673 1 Boentges,Bridget A P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.61 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00017245800 0 Boerner,Scott F P07 Public Safety Dept P075441 CVI Mobile 2600, 2800 E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101360457 0 Boetel,Travis D P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111541221 0 Bogojevic,Phillip James P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101352339 1 Bohmert,Tamara A P07 Public Safety Dept P071212 Comm Office Dep Comm's Staff E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State P0701 Office of the Commissioner 55101-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 1/20/1999 11/15/2006 9/30/2009 F Full-Time N14G 18 12 27.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111081069 0 Boisen,Peggy A P07 Public Safety Dept P073219 Biometrics COE E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033984324 2 Boisvert,Jeri M P07 Public Safety Dept P079500 Office of Justice Programs E Executive 008611 Exec Dir Ctr Crime Victim Srvs P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.95 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012541320 0 Boldt,Brian E P07 Public Safety Dept P075436 CVI Mobile 2100 & MIP South E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/1981 2/23/1981 5/9/1981 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn No
00035114409 0 Boley,James C P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/30/1984 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099279972 0 Bollmann,Daniel P07 Public Safety Dept P071313 OTSS Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1996 6/28/1996 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101494206 0 Bomersine,Barbara E P07 Public Safety Dept P077312 DVSCustSupSpecialPlate/Impound E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0766 DVS Customer Support 166 55101-5166 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099696564 0 Bondeson,David H. P07 Public Safety Dept P071313 OTSS Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 12/26/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099315117 0 Bondhus,Garrett J. P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00019409940 0 Bones,Patrick E P07 Public Safety Dept P071312 OTSS Mainframe Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 11/26/1975 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 P Part-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 0.38 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101497473 1 Bonnema,Kelly Lorraine P07 Public Safety Dept P077128 DVS Exam Region 3C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0743 DVS Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 3/1/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110014641 0 Bonsante Jr,Frank A P07 Public Safety Dept P075283 Brainerd D 2800 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 25 64 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00080843598 0 Bordwell,Bradley J P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/1994 11/2/1994 2/25/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.82 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00024048090 0 Borg,Diana Kay P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112288671 0 Borja,Donald P07 Public Safety Dept P071313 OTSS Information Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081884781 1 Bormann,Eric D P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/18/1995 1/12/1997 5/8/2002 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.82 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112096314 0 Borowicz,Janna Rose P07 Public Safety Dept P075252 West Metro D 2500 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00018372420 0 Borowski,Gertrude E P07 Public Safety Dept P079550 OJP Crime Victims Reparations E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1968 5/27/1968 11/24/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110387079 0 Bosacker,Michael Theodore P07 Public Safety Dept P073300 BCA Criminal Investigations E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00029700792 0 Boulger,John J P07 Public Safety Dept P079510 OJP Management E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1989 9/22/2004 9/11/2007 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101987127 0 Bounds,Brian S P07 Public Safety Dept P072300 HSEM Preparedness E Executive 000512 Planner Senior Community P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103202847 0 Bounds,Loretta Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P079230 OTS Traffic Safety Support E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103202847 1 Bounds,Loretta Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P077060 DVS MNLARS VEH/SUPP SVCS E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 L Limited U Unclassified 3/14/2001 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105389658 0 Bowie,Nathan H P07 Public Safety Dept P071111 Office of Comm Supervisor E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 P0788 Office of Communication 55101-5155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2001 9/5/2001 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112803966 0 Bowman,Parker Deitz P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00024283116 0 Boyer,Michael J P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00037887003 0 Boytim,Daniel E P07 Public Safety Dept P071236 FAS Management Team E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1973 10/15/1973 2/9/1983 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00072504927 0 Boyum,Colleen J P07 Public Safety Dept P077149 DVS Exam Region 9B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P07DH DVS International Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1993 8/3/1993 1/20/1999 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101360655 0 Braaten,Scott D P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102356298 0 Braathen,Jane M P07 Public Safety Dept P077166 DVS Dr Comp/Crash Records E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112772781 0 Bradovich,Thomas J P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 7 63 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112989888 0 Bradshaw,Nicholas George P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099368874 0 Brann,Jeanne M. P07 Public Safety Dept P079550 OJP Crime Victims Reparations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020010177 0 Brannan,Wilbur F P07 Public Safety Dept P075432 School Bus Safety E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 9/4/1987 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00079232175 0 Braun,Pamela T P07 Public Safety Dept P077312 DVSCustSupSpecialPlate/Impound E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0764 DVS Customer Support 164 55101-5164 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1994 12/15/2004 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102095037 0 Breckheimer,Dana C P07 Public Safety Dept P075200 State Patrol Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1999 12/1/1999 12/17/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099251163 0 Brewin,Shannon A. P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 6/12/1996 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 7 63 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102108105 0 Brewington,Jesse A P07 Public Safety Dept P075130 State Patrol Adm Support Sup E Executive 000777 Radio Communications Supervsr P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1999 12/15/1999 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012710907 0 Brick,Sharon L P07 Public Safety Dept P073218 Crim Hist Record Info COE 3 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1977 6/8/1977 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111677148 0 Brings,James Edward P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/15/2009 1/15/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.64 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111541617 0 Brisk,Kevin J P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100514799 0 Broehl,Mary Kay P07 Public Safety Dept P077132 DVS Exam Region 4B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0746 DVS Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1998 2/13/1998 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110563299 0 Brommer,Susan Elizabeth P07 Public Safety Dept P079400 Pipeline Safety E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046215180 0 Brown,Cletus R P07 Public Safety Dept P075324 Thief River Falls D3200 Superv E Executive 000777 Radio Communications Supervsr P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00071675010 0 Brown,Danny L P07 Public Safety Dept P077117 DVS Exam Region 2A E Executive 002702 DVS Asst Regional Supervisor P07DL DVS Minneapolis 55407-1390 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1993 6/7/1993 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112074435 0 Brown,Debra A P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 7 63 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016400637 0 Brown,Douglas T P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 11/19/1982 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111639726 0 Brown,Jason Thomas P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00029900376 0 Brown,Michael A P07 Public Safety Dept P077169 DVS Dr Comp/Driver Evaluation E Executive 002646 Driver Improvement Spec P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1972 3/22/1972 7/13/1994 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108291546 0 Brueggemeier,Steven P P07 Public Safety Dept P077120 DVS Exam Region 2C E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0744 DVS Chaska 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 7 63 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020970873 0 Bruggman,Paul W P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 11/9/1985 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100466289 0 Brumm,Andrew N P07 Public Safety Dept P075460 Patrol Investigative Unit E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.82 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00023297670 0 Brummund,Maryann M P07 Public Safety Dept P072110 HSEM Administration E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1975 5/28/1975 3/29/1986 F Full-Time 6 61 12 21.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110965437 0 Brunner,Brennen Carl P07 Public Safety Dept P072300 HSEM Preparedness E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111415392 0 Brunsvold,Douglas Arnold P07 Public Safety Dept P077136 DVS Exam Region 6A E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0754 DVS Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 7 63 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00035608122 0 Brynell,Bruce G P07 Public Safety Dept P075244 East Metro D 2400 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 6/19/2002 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00083008035 1 Brzezinski,Leslie M P07 Public Safety Dept P071220 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer P0797 Office of Human Resources 55101-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1995 4/2/1997 4/21/2011 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 22.44 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101360754 0 Buck,Brian L P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00030930867 0 Buck,Jerry L P07 Public Safety Dept P075422 State Patrol Training Team 1 E Executive 001409 Employee Devel Spec 1 P0726 State Patrol Training Center 55126-4914 T Temporary C Classified 9/13/1982 1/9/2008 1/8/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020595762 0 Buley,Debra A P07 Public Safety Dept P075222 Mankato District 2200 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00034658811 0 Burford,Anne M P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1980 2/15/1980 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.81 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108057609 0 Burger,Katherine Rose P07 Public Safety Dept P073222 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012537657 0 Burgess,Gregory J P07 Public Safety Dept P075410 Air Patrol Surveilance E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0758 Air Patrol Surveilance 55107 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 34.43 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00034817706 0 Burgoon,Betty J P07 Public Safety Dept P077153 DVS Exam Region 10B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0753 DVS Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1983 9/22/1983 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016364601 2 Bushman,Robert R. P07 Public Safety Dept P079510 OJP Management E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 9/1/1979 9/1/1979 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102467871 0 Buskovick,Danette Rae P07 Public Safety Dept P079510 OJP Management E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2000 5/25/2000 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112789314 0 Buss,Andrew Keith P07 Public Safety Dept P075442 CVI St. Croix Scale E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038661183 0 Busse,David J P07 Public Safety Dept P075437 CVI Mobile&Fixed 2200,2300 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1989 5/18/1989 8/16/1989 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099476685 0 Busta,Kirk P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1996 10/11/1996 10/11/1996 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00035648613 0 Bustrak,Christopher P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111640815 0 Butler,Anthony James P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00008949303 0 Butler,James P07 Public Safety Dept P076005 Capitol Sec Afternoon Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1979 5/21/1979 11/21/1979 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101134044 0 Buysse,Arlene R P07 Public Safety Dept P075232 Marshall D 2300 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1998 9/16/1998 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00106398765 0 Bye,Reed R P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.31 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101383821 0 Cahill,Gayle M P07 Public Safety Dept P077141 DVS Exam Region 7B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P07DJ DVS Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1999 2/1/1999 10/15/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00070729263 0 Cai,Jenny Guiliangao P07 Public Safety Dept P071316 OTSS IS Web Ap Qual As DataAdm E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1993 11/30/1994 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113087403 0 Calametti,Cassie Huesmann P07 Public Safety Dept P072400 HSEM Homeland Security E Executive 000512 Planner Senior Community P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111681405 0 Calkins,Stacie Mae P07 Public Safety Dept P073140 BCA Lab Criminalistics E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 T Temporary C Classified 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102111273 0 Callahan,Matthew Joseph P07 Public Safety Dept P077132 DVS Exam Region 4B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0747 DVS Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100707453 0 Callaway,Margaret A P07 Public Safety Dept P077112 DVS Exam Region 1A E Executive 002702 DVS Asst Regional Supervisor P0759 DVS Town Square Exam Station 55101-0176 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1998 4/29/1998 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107365995 0 Cameron,Kimberly Sue P07 Public Safety Dept P077141 DVS Exam Region 7B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0755 DVS Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2003 6/30/2003 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 7 63 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111786444 0 Campbell,Hal L P07 Public Safety Dept P079230 OTS Traffic Safety Support E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108814068 0 Camper,Allison Clair P07 Public Safety Dept P077162 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Follow up E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015136209 3 Campion,Michael W P07 Public Safety Dept P071210 Commissioners Office E Executive 008119 Commissioner-Public Safety P0701 Office of the Commissioner 55101-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 11/22/1978 11/22/1978 4/16/2004 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00100265220 0 Cannon,Cynthia L P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00005125923 0 Capaul,Ellen K P07 Public Safety Dept P077164 DVS DrComp/FinesInvestigations E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1969 11/3/1969 3/31/1976 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101304225 0 Card,Amy J P07 Public Safety Dept P072500 HSEM Field Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107728236 0 Carey,Bryan G P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00008237493 0 Carlisle,Betty A P07 Public Safety Dept P075292 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1974 10/30/1974 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019604079 0 Carlson,Barbara D P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1987 4/21/1987 4/21/1987 F Full-Time 25 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00033736131 0 Carlson,Barbara J P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1974 10/31/1974 4/21/1982 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00028006506 0 Carlson,Debra A P07 Public Safety Dept P077100 DVS Driver Services E Executive 002779 DVS Program Supervisor P0775 DVS Driver Services Coord 175 55101-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1988 4/4/1988 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105188589 0 Carlson,Jonathon D P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/18/2001 1/26/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100734480 0 Carlson,June A P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111497859 0 Carlson,Karen Elizabeth P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112804065 0 Carlson,Katy Christoferson P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00019365588 1 Carlson,Linda L P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0748 DVS St Cloud 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 11/16/1966 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00101530242 0 Carlson,Mark D P07 Public Safety Dept P071223 Human Resources Director E Executive 001424 Personnel Director 3 P0797 Office of Human Resources 55101-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1999 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 42.38 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112642596 0 Carlson,Nicholas A P07 Public Safety Dept P075273 Duluth D 2700 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 8/19/2010 F Full-Time 25 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00054836397 0 Carpenter,Leah E P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00012345300 1 Carpenter,Susan M P07 Public Safety Dept P075020 State Patrol Chiefs Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1975 4/17/1975 2/10/2009 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00027371718 0 Carroll,Edward G P07 Public Safety Dept P075430 Commercial Vehicle E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/29/1976 2/23/1981 9/17/2008 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 36.42 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00108549342 0 Carroll,Ryan Andrew P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.8 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105148791 0 Carter,Jaclyn B P07 Public Safety Dept P077116 DVS Exam Region 1C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0759 DVS Town Square Exam Station 55101-0176 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105228783 0 Casey,Monica R P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 10/27/2001 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101047914 0 Casperson,Christine M P07 Public Safety Dept P075282 Brainerd D 2800 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00113141655 0 Castro,Rogelio Carlos P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111119877 0 Catanzarite,Dean P P07 Public Safety Dept P075272 Duluth D 2700 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00111691701 0 Catlin,Samuel Timothy P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2009 1/27/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00005611617 0 Caturia,Vern S P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1983 10/5/1983 3/8/1995 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111781197 0 Cavanagh,Jacqueline Gail P07 Public Safety Dept P077410 DVS Administration Svcs E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100900107 1 Cederstrom,Blake E P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00012858318 0 Celany-Clepper,Debra A P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1980 5/27/1980 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105411141 0 Cellette,Suzanne M P07 Public Safety Dept P073219 Biometrics COE E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2001 9/5/2001 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077870727 0 Cemensky,Jean M P07 Public Safety Dept P075100 State Patrol Adm Support E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1994 6/21/1994 9/19/2007 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 37.69 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00048838482 0 Chamberlain,Michael R P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 3/7/1984 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109479843 0 Chamberlain,Sheila Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P073340 BCA MNJAC E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 4/19/2006 4/4/2007 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112559535 0 Chambers,Mark Getheny P07 Public Safety Dept P076008 Captiol Sec Evening Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00012820500 0 Chan,Joseph C P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111582999 0 Chandler,William J. P07 Public Safety Dept P072020 HSEM Management Deputy E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00085062582 0 Chapin,Kristine A P07 Public Safety Dept P071111 Office of Comm Supervisor E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 P0788 Office of Communication 55101-5155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008087409 0 Charney,Patricia B P07 Public Safety Dept P075440 CVI Mobile & Fixed 2400, SE,SW E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1976 3/15/1976 3/15/1976 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108549441 0 Cheney,Brian M P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111068298 0 Cheney,Jessica Rhea P07 Public Safety Dept P077117 DVS Exam Region 2A E Executive 002702 DVS Asst Regional Supervisor P0744 DVS Chaska 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 18.64 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110810601 1 Childs,Kathleen Angela P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2007 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 7 63 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00017052255 0 Chilefone Finne,Domonica M P07 Public Safety Dept P071231 FAS Budgeting & Payroll E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1985 2/18/1987 1/19/2011 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00054840060 0 Christ,William B P07 Public Safety Dept P075434 CVI Mobile 2900, 3200 Northern E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 1/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112322727 0 Christensen,Daniel G P07 Public Safety Dept P079420 Pipeline Safety Support E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00008459253 0 Christensen,Robert H P07 Public Safety Dept P077117 DVS Exam Region 2A E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0741 DVS Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 3/19/1990 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008970291 0 Christensen,Terry D P07 Public Safety Dept P074120 Fire Invest/Education E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00078925869 3 Christenson,Harold E P07 Public Safety Dept P072200 HSEM RESP, REC & Mitigation E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1994 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101337390 0 Christenson,Sandra J P07 Public Safety Dept P077240 DVS Prorate Audit E Executive 000636 Auditor Senior P0777 DVS Prorate 188 55101-0188 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 8/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102128202 1 Christianson,Allyson Anna P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/27/1999 12/27/1999 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102191661 0 Christianson,Troy H P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102780414 0 Churchill,Amelia Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2000 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.98 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099315216 0 Churness,Aaron M. P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00026896518 0 Chute,Roxanne M P07 Public Safety Dept P073150 BCA Lab Admin Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1980 11/5/1980 1/22/1986 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105601023 0 Ciecko,Anne C P07 Public Safety Dept P073110 BCA Lab Nuclear DNA E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2001 11/21/2001 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101338083 0 Claeys,Margene Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P075232 Marshall D 2300 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00038120049 2 Clark,Catherine M P07 Public Safety Dept P072020 HSEM Management Deputy E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111582801 0 Clark,Troy L P07 Public Safety Dept P073218 Crim Hist Record Info COE 3 E Executive 000668 Service Worker P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 3 47 13 11.33 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00050972724 0 Clarke,Alice Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0773 DVS Customer Support 163 55101-5163 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009758133 0 Clarke,Scott T P07 Public Safety Dept P075437 CVI Mobile&Fixed 2200,2300 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1983 12/28/1983 6/28/1984 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100672011 0 Claude,Catherine A P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0748 DVS St Cloud 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 F Full-Time 7 63 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00039487932 0 Clausen,Eric C P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 2/25/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00016792677 0 Claussen,Dawn M P07 Public Safety Dept P077132 DVS Exam Region 4B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0746 DVS Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1984 1/5/1989 1/20/1999 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00016792677 3 Claussen,Dawn M P07 Public Safety Dept P077132 DVS Exam Region 4B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0746 DVS Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1984 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00102687057 0 Clemenson,Gregory P07 Public Safety Dept P077132 DVS Exam Region 4B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0746 DVS Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 7 63 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00054853326 0 Clements,Tim R P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 10/20/1990 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110792088 0 Cleveland,Alicia Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P079100 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0704 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement 55101-5133 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112804164 0 Cleveland,Michael M P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00042077574 0 Clifford,Michael J P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0748 DVS St Cloud 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1983 1/19/1983 4/15/1996 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101169189 0 Clifton,Jeffrey R P07 Public Safety Dept P075323 Thief River Falls D3200 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1998 10/14/1998 10/14/1998 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00033414678 0 Cline,Cheryl A P07 Public Safety Dept P075132 State Patrol Adm Support Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1977 10/3/1977 4/15/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102963564 0 Cloud,Darla J P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112532607 0 Coates,Carla J P07 Public Safety Dept P072300 HSEM Preparedness E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110697543 0 Colby,Charles E P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.98 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00079109712 0 Cole,Paul D P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/1994 8/4/1999 10/30/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00075738267 0 Collins,Kelly A P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00028314594 0 Colombo,Jeffrey J P07 Public Safety Dept P073233 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 1 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1989 4/22/1992 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110697741 0 Comer,Rachel M P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.61 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00075718863 0 Connelly,Michael J P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099719631 0 Conrad,Carol A. P07 Public Safety Dept P075142 State Patrol InformationTechS2 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 5/15/2001 5/15/2001 P Part-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080976159 0 Constantino,Sandra P07 Public Safety Dept P077169 DVS Dr Comp/Driver Evaluation E Executive 002646 Driver Improvement Spec P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1994 12/27/1995 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 7 69 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00058515930 0 Continenza,Vicky L P07 Public Safety Dept P071232 FAS Budgeting & Grants E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1991 10/4/2006 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111376287 0 Cook,Carolyn M P07 Public Safety Dept P073214 Crim Hist Record Info COE 1 E Executive 000301 Fingerprint Technician P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105043554 0 Cook,Jessica P07 Public Safety Dept P077112 DVS Exam Region 1A E Executive 002702 DVS Asst Regional Supervisor P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2001 5/9/2001 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00077882310 0 Cook,Melanie D P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1994 6/21/1994 2/25/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108164331 0 Cooksley,Joseph D P07 Public Safety Dept P073170 BCA Lab Mitochondrial DNA E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2004 7/28/2004 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008771004 0 Corbett,Michael J P07 Public Safety Dept P071312 OTSS Mainframe Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1983 5/9/1983 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023579424 0 Cornell,Lawrence A P07 Public Safety Dept P077137 DVS Exam Region 6B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07DA DVS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1984 4/9/1984 4/9/1984 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100466487 0 Cornish,Gabriel D P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00019970379 0 Correll,Mark S P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/30/1984 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn No
00102097512 0 Costley,Susan K P07 Public Safety Dept P075272 Duluth D 2700 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1999 12/6/1999 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105560631 0 Coy,Brian P07 Public Safety Dept P077132 DVS Exam Region 4B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0746 DVS Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 F Full-Time 7 63 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100466586 0 Crabtree,Scott E P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108359856 0 Crea,Jerome David P07 Public Safety Dept P073233 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 1 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107947224 0 Crea,Timothy J P07 Public Safety Dept P071313 OTSS Information Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2004 5/5/2004 10/6/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113113341 0 Cremin,Jeffrey J P07 Public Safety Dept P079420 Pipeline Safety Support E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00009290061 0 Crist,Erma J P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1975 7/9/1975 7/18/1979 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110218185 1 Croft,Melinda Kay P07 Public Safety Dept P077300 DVS Support Services E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 L Limited U Unclassified 2/21/2007 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 19.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034170642 0 Crowell,Richard F P07 Public Safety Dept P071235 FAS Warehouse Svcs E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P07A1 Warehouse 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107728434 0 Cruser,Preston J P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
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00012784068 0 Cubus,Joan K P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1974 10/16/1974 10/16/1974 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00018948105 0 Cunningham,Maryjo P07 Public Safety Dept P077169 DVS Dr Comp/Driver Evaluation E Executive 002646 Driver Improvement Spec P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1969 8/20/1969 7/13/1994 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109295208 0 Cupkie,Floyd P07 Public Safety Dept P074230 Residential Inspections E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111179277 0 Curtice,Brian A P07 Public Safety Dept P072200 HSEM RESP, REC & Mitigation E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2008 5/29/2008 5/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107728731 0 Curtis,Jason D P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.87 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00001152459 0 Cuzzolino,Lucia P07 Public Safety Dept P077164 DVS DrComp/FinesInvestigations E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1983 6/23/1983 12/11/1985 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023734755 0 Czech,Daniel M P07 Public Safety Dept P075441 CVI Mobile 2600, 2800 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1973 9/12/1973 7/12/1974 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101793285 0 Czycalla,Brian D P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 10/30/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107754372 0 Daas,Christopher Alan P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 3/6/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.77 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111539142 0 Dahlby,Cori Lee P07 Public Safety Dept P073190 BCA Lab Bemidji E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 3/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057544641 0 Dahlen,Gregory C P07 Public Safety Dept P075436 CVI Mobile 2100 & MIP South E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1990 12/17/1990 12/17/1990 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00004220865 0 Dahm,Robert C P07 Public Safety Dept P074050 Fire Marshal/Pipeline Mgmt E Executive 003487 Chief Dep State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1988 2/19/1988 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 16E 22 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107868618 0 Dale,Bart A P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108432324 0 Daley,Jennifer L P07 Public Safety Dept P077162 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Follow up E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027050166 0 Daley,Katherine A P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1969 10/13/1969 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031630500 0 Daly,Kevin P P07 Public Safety Dept P075000 State Patrol E Executive 007996 State Patrol Chief P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00011881485 0 Daly,Richard E P07 Public Safety Dept P077240 DVS Prorate Audit E Executive 000978 Auditor Intermediate P0777 DVS Prorate 188 55101-0188 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1976 5/12/1976 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100466685 0 Danielson,Jack A P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00027925227 0 Danielson,Jon C P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00024585066 0 Danielson,Kathleen E P07 Public Safety Dept P075242 East Metro D 2400 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1985 4/17/1985 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110822184 0 Darby,Heather Beth P07 Public Safety Dept P079220 OTS Traffic Safety Program E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101360853 0 Dauffenbach,Chad J P07 Public Safety Dept P075444 CVI Pupil Transportation E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107728929 0 Dauffenbach,Steven Mark P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.77 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101459160 0 David,Carolle L P07 Public Safety Dept P073150 BCA Lab Admin Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015309261 0 Davidson,Donald I P07 Public Safety Dept P077152 DVS Exam Region 10A E Executive 002702 DVS Asst Regional Supervisor P0753 DVS Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1985 7/8/1985 1/20/1999 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101414808 0 Davidson,Edith N P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 8/9/1999 8/9/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012283425 0 Davies Jr,David W P07 Public Safety Dept P077300 DVS Support Services E Executive 002779 DVS Program Supervisor P0769 DVS Driver Compliance 160 55101-5161 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1973 3/27/1973 5/24/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026958294 0 Davies,Rebecca A P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1979 5/21/1979 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00080865774 0 Davis,Paul R P07 Public Safety Dept P075444 CVI Pupil Transportation E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1994 10/31/1994 2/25/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101360952 0 Davis,Randy L P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099355212 0 Davis,Shauna L. P07 Public Safety Dept P075233 Marshall D 2300 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00031036104 0 Davy Jr,Joseph W P07 Public Safety Dept P076005 Capitol Sec Afternoon Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1976 2/24/1976 9/1/1976 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00041915214 0 Day,Vincent P P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099492228 0 Dean,Joy Burkhart P07 Public Safety Dept P073219 Biometrics COE E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1996 10/22/1996 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099315315 0 Dean,Steven J. P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.82 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00075231486 0 Debates,Lori A P07 Public Safety Dept P075233 Marshall D 2300 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1994 1/26/1994 1/26/1994 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00102190968 0 Decker,Cathy T P07 Public Safety Dept P075212 Rochester D2100 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2000 1/24/2000 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00022907412 0 Dee,Becky L P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1983 1/3/1983 7/10/1985 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00107692695 0 Dee,Denise L P07 Public Safety Dept P075111 State Patrol Metro Comm Supp E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2003 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00027353898 0 DeGidio,Linda L P07 Public Safety Dept P077162 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Follow up E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1980 12/17/1980 12/17/1980 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038451402 0 Degler,Ronald L P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107764569 0 Dehmer,Rodney A P07 Public Safety Dept P073220 Business Shared Services COE E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr P07A2 BCA CJIS Training Unit 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 10/27/2009 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110589138 0 DeHoop,Melinda Kate P07 Public Safety Dept P075242 East Metro D 2400 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00075813408 0 Dejong,Michael R P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111227787 0 Delaney Smith,Sheryl Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P075283 Brainerd D 2800 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 F Full-Time 25 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00027000666 0 Delay,Elizabeth M P07 Public Safety Dept P077322 DVS Op Support Mail Services E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1980 10/8/1980 9/22/1982 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101361249 0 Dellwo,Joseph S P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00016304409 0 DeMars,Denise R P07 Public Safety Dept P074120 Fire Invest/Education E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100053558 0 Denison,Geoffrey Khodayar P07 Public Safety Dept P077121 DVS Exam Region 2D E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P07DL DVS Minneapolis 55407-1390 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030187377 0 Dennig,John L P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 003880 Security Guard  Armed P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 S Seasonal C Classified 4/1/1974 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service No
00011926629 0 DeRocker,James A P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 4/5/1999 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102191760 0 DeRungs,Andrew J P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102071376 0 Deters,Kristine S P07 Public Safety Dept P073115 BCA Lab DNA & Chem Mgmt E Executive 002927 Forensic Science Supv P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109357875 0 Detschman,Cynthia R P07 Public Safety Dept P077153 DVS Exam Region 10B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0753 DVS Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 7 63 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100466784 0 DeVaal,Gregory S P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109655964 0 Dian,Rebecca L P07 Public Safety Dept P073110 BCA Lab Nuclear DNA E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 7/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108549639 0 Dick,Matthew R P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100466883 0 Dickenson,Neil J P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00012140271 0 Dickson,Richard M P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1985 6/24/1985 1/8/1986 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111641607 0 Diederich,Nicholas Paul P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00019731294 1 Diekmann,Cathy A P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1981 8/19/1981 1/21/1987 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107729028 0 Dienger,Heath D P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108571914 0 Dieter,Claudia H P07 Public Safety Dept P077300 DVS Support Services E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108571914 2 Dieter,Claudia H P07 Public Safety Dept P077170 DVS DC Central Office Coor E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P0765 DVS Driver Compliance 183 55101-5165 L Limited U Unclassified 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069545223 0 Dill,Debrah P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1993 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 25 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00100466388 0 Dingman,Kathy J P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112134429 0 Dinnebier,Lynette A P07 Public Safety Dept P075433 CVI Office Services Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111541815 0 Dirksen,Glenn B P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112967019 0 Dix,Aaron Michael P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.64 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00106399062 0 Dixon Jr,Daniel H P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00001819422 0 Dizon,Carmen B P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1980 12/31/1980 12/31/1980 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105701013 0 Dizon,Roann Tobias P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 12/27/2006 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00084416211 0 Dmitriyeva,Margarita B P07 Public Safety Dept P071316 OTSS IS Web Ap Qual As DataAdm E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 5/31/1995 9/15/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112178682 0 Dodd,Codie Robert P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111541914 0 Dohlman,Justin Dean P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107434503 0 Dohman,Ramona L P07 Public Safety Dept P071210 Commissioners Office E Executive 008119 Commissioner-Public Safety P0701 Office of the Commissioner 55101-5000 L Limited U Unclassified 7/30/2003 3/1/2011 3/1/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00004483314 0 Dolejsi,Frank C P07 Public Safety Dept P073500 BCA Support Mgmt E Executive 001981 Forensic Laboratory Dir P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1984 11/28/1984 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112397472 0 Dolenc,Allison Andrea P07 Public Safety Dept P073110 BCA Lab Nuclear DNA E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103040883 0 Domanoski,Marie T P07 Public Safety Dept P073214 Crim Hist Record Info COE 1 E Executive 000301 Fingerprint Technician P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112304412 0 Donlin,Peter R P07 Public Safety Dept P073233 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 1 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111068100 0 Donnell,Patrick David P07 Public Safety Dept P077170 DVS DC Central Office Coor E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 P0765 DVS Driver Compliance 183 55101-5165 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038065500 0 Donnell,Suzanne M P07 Public Safety Dept P072500 HSEM Field Services E Executive 002942 Pub Safety Training Officer Sr P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1984 4/19/1984 1/18/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100825956 0 Donnelly,Dana Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P073400 BCA Training & Investigations E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1998 6/12/1998 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082368495 0 Donovan,Patrick J P07 Public Safety Dept P079430 Pipeline Outreach/Enforcement E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1995 3/1/1995 3/1/1995 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00012090870 0 Donovan,Sharon R P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1979 1/3/1979 5/2/1984 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00050124096 0 Doodnauth,Kathleen S P07 Public Safety Dept P075252 West Metro D 2500 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1987 1/5/1990 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109962072 0 Dooley,John Vincent P07 Public Safety Dept P072400 HSEM Homeland Security E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039578022 0 Dornseif,Julie Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P073150 BCA Lab Admin Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1989 2/15/1989 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112355991 0 Dorow,Duane Allan P07 Public Safety Dept P071313 OTSS Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 4/7/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112350249 0 Dotzler,Amy Lynne P07 Public Safety Dept P075282 Brainerd D 2800 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00023999580 0 Dougherty,James L P07 Public Safety Dept P073100 Criminal Apprehension Lab E Executive 001982 Forensic Laboratory Asst Dir P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1984 4/9/1984 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 45.26 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099520344 0 Dougherty,Nancy J P07 Public Safety Dept P073150 BCA Lab Admin Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1996 11/4/1996 10/10/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024476463 0 Downing-Pick,Rosemary P07 Public Safety Dept P077242 DVS Prorate E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0777 DVS Prorate 188 55101-0188 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1985 7/25/1985 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030909681 0 Dreher,Donald J P07 Public Safety Dept P077141 DVS Exam Region 7B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07DJ DVS Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1988 2/28/1990 4/20/1998 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024504579 0 Driskell,Kimberly A P07 Public Safety Dept P075312 Eveleth D 3100 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105209082 0 Duberke,Kraig J P07 Public Safety Dept P073233 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 1 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075982797 0 Duellman,Carla L P07 Public Safety Dept P073219 Biometrics COE E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1994 3/28/1994 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100260468 0 Duffert,Lisa M P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00068291289 0 Dufresne,Constance P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1992 10/14/1992 7/14/1993 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101984256 0 Dullinger,Gina Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P079420 Pipeline Safety Support E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1999 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101361447 0 Dumke,Troy G P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109051767 0 Dumroese,Lynn Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P079400 Pipeline Safety E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008980884 0 Dunaski,Mark A P07 Public Safety Dept P071212 Comm Office Dep Comm's Staff E Executive 008331 Asst Commr Public Saf P0701 Office of the Commissioner 55101-5000 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1982 6/9/2011 6/9/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00013549635 2 Dunford,Shawn Martin P07 Public Safety Dept P077169 DVS Dr Comp/Driver Evaluation E Executive 002646 Driver Improvement Spec P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1989 5/22/1989 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 7 69 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100466982 0 Dunkel,Paul W P07 Public Safety Dept P075460 Patrol Investigative Unit E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00039095001 0 Dutton,Daniel C P07 Public Safety Dept P075436 CVI Mobile 2100 & MIP South E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099660429 0 Dwyer,Joseph J P07 Public Safety Dept P075284 Brainerd D 2800 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/1997 1/12/1997 4/27/2011 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 35.54 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00109633887 1 Earp,Michael D P07 Public Safety Dept P072100 HSEM Admin & Recovery E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099859518 0 Eayrs,Terri L P07 Public Safety Dept P077133 DVS Exam Region 5A E Executive 002702 DVS Asst Regional Supervisor P0745 DVS Mankato 56003 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 3/26/2003 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00054862137 0 Ebbighausen,Vaughn E P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 10/20/1990 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00106309566 0 Ebner,David Brandt P07 Public Safety Dept P077121 DVS Exam Region 2D E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P07DL DVS Minneapolis 55407-1390 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2002 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00031460814 0 Ebner,John E P07 Public Safety Dept P075234 Marshall D 2300 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 10/28/2009 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 36.78 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00100924659 1 Eck,Michael A P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 7/6/1998 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110297979 0 Eckenberg,Nicole Diane P07 Public Safety Dept P075272 Duluth D 2700 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112586463 0 Eddy,Justin Michael P07 Public Safety Dept P075424 State Patrol Training Team 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P07P1 State Patrol Train Camp Ripley 56345 E Emergency C Classified 7/25/2010 7/25/2010 7/25/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00080447994 0 Eder-Zdechlik,Jody A P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1994 10/5/1994 1/22/1997 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103118004 0 Edin,David L P07 Public Safety Dept P073130 BCA Lab Toxicology E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2001 1/31/2001 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041724441 0 Edstrom,Chris C P07 Public Safety Dept P075254 West Metro D 2500 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 8/18/1999 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 39.09 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00075494529 0 Edwards,Gloria A P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1994 3/2/1994 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101457873 0 Ehrenberg,Dean D P07 Public Safety Dept P077136 DVS Exam Region 6A E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07D0 DVS Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1999 3/8/1999 3/8/1999 F Full-Time 7 63 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109762389 0 Eichholz,Dana M P07 Public Safety Dept P073170 BCA Lab Mitochondrial DNA E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 5/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042353982 1 Eide,Kris A P07 Public Safety Dept P072000 Homeland Security & Emer Mgmt E Executive 008421 Dir Emergency Services P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/1987 12/1/1987 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 48.33 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00039143610 0 Eischens,David N P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.3 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00054843624 0 Eischens,Rodney J P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 10/20/1990 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101336994 0 Elder,John G P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 003188 Emergency Manage Cntr Duty Off P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1999 1/13/1999 1/13/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00082863990 0 Elder,Larry T P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 003188 Emergency Manage Cntr Duty Off P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1995 3/28/1995 3/28/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004554693 0 Eliason,Jerry G P07 Public Safety Dept P077148 DVS Exam Region 9A E Executive 002702 DVS Asst Regional Supervisor P0752 DVS Duluth 55807 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1985 7/8/1985 3/13/2002 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038534265 0 Elling,James J P07 Public Safety Dept P075440 CVI Mobile & Fixed 2400, SE,SW E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1979 10/10/1979 4/9/1980 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00067945185 1 Ellison,Mary R P07 Public Safety Dept P071211 Comm Office Comm's Staff E Executive 008209 Deputy Commr Public Safety P0701 Office of the Commissioner 55101-5000 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/28/1992 9/28/1992 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112967118 0 Elmer,Travis J P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.08 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107520534 0 Elvecrog,Glenn C P07 Public Safety Dept P072500 HSEM Field Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108000189 0 Elwell,Suzanne Edstrom P07 Public Safety Dept P079510 OJP Management E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2004 5/19/2004 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074013885 0 Ely,Michael D P07 Public Safety Dept P077134 DVS Exam Region 5B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07D7 DVS Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 11/3/1993 3/26/2001 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112804263 0 Elzen,Mitchell Robert P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.08 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00028300536 0 Emery,Christine M P07 Public Safety Dept P073400 BCA Training & Investigations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1989 4/17/1989 7/28/1994 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00027586251 0 Endres,Joleen Roberta P07 Public Safety Dept P077164 DVS DrComp/FinesInvestigations E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1988 1/13/1988 6/11/1997 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112338963 0 Eng,Rodney Theodore P07 Public Safety Dept P073130 BCA Lab Toxicology E Executive 000607 Research Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109557855 0 Engebretson,Ann K P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105229278 0 Engeldinger,Jason H P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 10/27/2001 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111553398 0 Engfer,John M P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100346004 1 Engfer,Mary Beth P07 Public Safety Dept P077160 DVS Driver Compliance E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 L Limited U Unclassified 11/12/1997 7/2/2009 7/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038495358 0 Engler,Katherine A. P07 Public Safety Dept P073220 Business Shared Services COE E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099315414 0 Englin,Jim R. P07 Public Safety Dept P075410 Air Patrol Surveilance E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0758 Air Patrol Surveilance 55107 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 34.43 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105229377 0 Engum,Michael S P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 10/27/2001 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00041745528 0 Erickson,Allen C P07 Public Safety Dept P079100 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0704 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement 55101-5133 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1981 10/7/1981 8/21/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00010157202 0 Erickson,Bruce L P07 Public Safety Dept P075234 Marshall D 2300 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 6/9/2010 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00101361645 0 Erickson,Christopher A P07 Public Safety Dept P075244 East Metro D 2400 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 9/29/2010 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 34.16 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00013432221 0 Erickson,Joseph M P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/30/1984 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00022865832 0 Erickson,Linda L P07 Public Safety Dept P077160 DVS Driver Compliance E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1967 5/25/1967 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099315513 0 Erickson,Marcus L. P07 Public Safety Dept P075436 CVI Mobile 2100 & MIP South E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00026417160 0 Erickson,Mary C P07 Public Safety Dept P071233 FAS Administrative Services E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1980 5/7/1980 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00034266870 0 Erickson,Mary K P07 Public Safety Dept P077134 DVS Exam Region 5B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07D7 DVS Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1980 7/10/1980 7/12/1999 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108552411 0 Erickson,Nathan Paul P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111542013 0 Erickson,Thomas Michael P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101793483 0 Erickson,Wade C P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 10/30/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00052623747 0 Erickson-Raths,Sondra M P07 Public Safety Dept P073218 Crim Hist Record Info COE 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038515752 0 Erjavec,Bruce A P07 Public Safety Dept P075313 Eveleth D 3100 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1984 9/4/1984 12/9/1987 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator No
00109362429 0 Erola,Brian O P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 6/3/2006 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.64 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00008608446 0 Erola,Steven T P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109961973 0 Ersbo,Rachel Ann-Launderville P07 Public Safety Dept P073222 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048013020 0 Erspamer,Daniel J P07 Public Safety Dept P075254 West Metro D 2500 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 4/23/2003 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 39.09 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00109092159 0 Estrem,Kathryn Jean P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111921084 0 Eulberg,Jill Kristie P07 Public Safety Dept P072600 HSEM School Safety Center E Executive 000512 Planner Senior Community P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 L Limited U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112347180 0 Evans,Jana Luiz McVey P07 Public Safety Dept P079710 MN Board of Firefighters Oper E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin P07F1 DPS MN Board Fire Trng 55330-5600 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105229575 0 Evans,Sara B P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 10/27/2001 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099601128 0 Evans,Thomas J P07 Public Safety Dept P077310 DVS Customer Support E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1996 12/16/1996 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108143838 0 Everson,David J P07 Public Safety Dept P073219 Biometrics COE E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054776601 0 Fahning,Mark L P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 10/20/1990 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102191958 0 Farmakes,John D P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2000 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.66 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112751694 0 Fasbender,Andrea Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112804362 0 Feddersen,Grant P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.08 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108699822 0 Feia,Andrea Lea Faecke P07 Public Safety Dept P073110 BCA Lab Nuclear DNA E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 11/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077868054 0 Feigum,Jerome P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1994 6/21/1994 3/4/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00015899103 0 Fiebelkorn,Daniel R P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 000242 DVS Exam & Insp Spec Sr P0756 DVS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1979 8/6/1979 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009793377 0 Field,Marvin A P07 Public Safety Dept P075324 Thief River Falls D3200 Superv E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 8/20/1997 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00112168287 0 Finley,Krista Lee P07 Public Safety Dept P071315 OTSS Enterprise Solutions E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00088438977 1 Fischer,Melissa S P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101361942 0 Fischer,Steven J P07 Public Safety Dept P075439 CVI Mobile & Fixed Metro E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00054630675 0 Fitzloff,Daniel W P07 Public Safety Dept P077134 DVS Exam Region 5B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0745 DVS Mankato 56003 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100626372 0 Fjestad,Richard D P07 Public Safety Dept P075434 CVI Mobile 2900, 3200 Northern E Executive 002910 Commercial Vehicle Inspect Sup P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108723582 0 Flanagan,Michael P P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 6/25/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.64 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101793681 0 Flaten,Andrew D P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109684377 0 Flaten,Daniele Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0748 DVS St Cloud 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 7 63 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00066501369 0 Flatley,Teresa A P07 Public Safety Dept P072500 HSEM Field Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0707 HSEM Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 4/9/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112967217 0 Flerlage,Anthony G P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.08 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105645474 0 Fletcher,Frank D P07 Public Safety Dept P076005 Capitol Sec Afternoon Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 3 57 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00042270129 0 Floyd,Daniel P P07 Public Safety Dept P071315 OTSS Enterprise Solutions E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1981 10/14/1981 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 41.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106399260 0 Flynn,Adam M P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.26 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110176902 0 Flynn,Craig William P07 Public Safety Dept P077230 DVSTitlesRegistration&Support E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 20.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031911858 2 Flynn,Karen A P07 Public Safety Dept P073223 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1985 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012602304 0 Fogarty,Katherine L P07 Public Safety Dept P075322 Thief River Falls D3200 Clerci E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1989 5/30/1989 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111011274 0 Folger,Nicholas A P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108725562 1 Folkers,Holly L P07 Public Safety Dept P071233 FAS Administrative Services E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 8/7/2006 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 6 67 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024339546 0 Follen,Anthony D P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 11/9/1985 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109548549 0 Folsom,Amber M P07 Public Safety Dept P073125 BCA LAB COMBINED DNA INDEX SEC E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 1/20/2010 1/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099864369 1 Fonkert,Barbara K. P07 Public Safety Dept P072600 HSEM School Safety Center E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1997 4/25/1997 7/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00106294716 0 Foote,Mark A P07 Public Safety Dept P076030 Captiol Security Comm Systems E Executive 002028 Sec/Commun Syst Monitor P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 3 61 12 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00047044404 2 Foreman,Paul D P07 Public Safety Dept P072500 HSEM Field Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1987 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110410146 0 Forsell,James Alan P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110410146 1 Forsell,James Alan P07 Public Safety Dept P077300 DVS Support Services E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 L Limited U Unclassified 5/30/2007 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112852674 0 Forster,Krista P07 Public Safety Dept P075223 Mankato District 2200 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2010 12/29/2010 12/29/2010 F Full-Time 25 64 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00013465683 0 Forster,Patrick A P07 Public Safety Dept P075436 CVI Mobile 2100 & MIP South E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1984 2/22/1984 8/22/1984 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111249468 0 Foster,Doreen Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P075424 State Patrol Training Team 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0726 State Patrol Training Center 55126-4914 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00011918709 1 Foster,Mary Ellen P07 Public Safety Dept P071233 FAS Administrative Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1975 11/19/1975 5/8/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109592010 0 Fox,Julie Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P073125 BCA LAB COMBINED DNA INDEX SEC E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102192354 0 Fox,Mark A P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00005730021 0 Fox,Nancy J P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039342996 0 Frandrup,Cheri L P07 Public Safety Dept P075200 State Patrol Operations E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 9/3/2003 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 43.05 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00081139608 0 Franson,David P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1994 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111575475 0 Franzmeier,Cynthia Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 11/19/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020274309 0 Fraser,Thomas L P07 Public Safety Dept P075200 State Patrol Operations E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/1979 5/14/1979 9/27/2000 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 43.05 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00113126607 0 Fredeen,Heidi Elizabeth P07 Public Safety Dept P075120 State Patrol Fleet Management E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101362140 0 Fredell,Scott G P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100467180 0 Freden,Timothy L P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108549936 0 Fredrickson,Christopher C P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009250362 0 Fredrickson,James M P07 Public Safety Dept P071233 FAS Administrative Services E Executive 000930 Inventory Control Supv 2 P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1974 11/4/1974 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 16E 11 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107754570 0 Fredrickson,Michael L P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 3/6/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.03 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00034543179 0 Freeburg,Jeanne B P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1987 7/8/1987 8/11/1990 F Full-Time 25 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00109833669 0 Freeman,Blake Daniel P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 12/3/2008 F Full-Time 25 64 13 19.13 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00082505610 0 Freeman,Charles D P07 Public Safety Dept P073232 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 9/4/1996 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103034646 0 Freeman,Danay Catherine P07 Public Safety Dept P074110 Fire Data Mgmt/Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112802976 0 Freeman,Nicholas William P07 Public Safety Dept P071233 FAS Administrative Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 T Temporary C Classified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112932072 0 French,David R P07 Public Safety Dept P074130 Fire Protection Team E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006571521 0 French,Robert Ray P07 Public Safety Dept P075132 State Patrol Adm Support Staff E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103040982 0 French,William J P07 Public Safety Dept P071313 OTSS Information Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 9/14/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023160753 0 Freng,Alan M P07 Public Safety Dept P075254 West Metro D 2500 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/2/2004 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 39.09 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00112730805 0 Freudenwald,Jill Suzanne P07 Public Safety Dept P077100 DVS Driver Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 L Limited U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009357975 1 Freund,Lawrence R P07 Public Safety Dept P071230 Fiscal & Administrative Srvcs E Executive 002695 Agency Chief Financial Officer P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1980 3/29/2006 2/22/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099963270 0 Friedrichs,Edward J. P07 Public Safety Dept P073230 Architecture E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1997 6/9/1997 6/9/1997 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054802044 0 Frisby,Robert L P07 Public Safety Dept P075460 Patrol Investigative Unit E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 10/20/1990 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00015714567 0 Frisch,Mary K P07 Public Safety Dept P079600 911 Emergency Service E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P07A6 911 Emergency Service 55101-5137 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 9/7/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111641904 0 Fritz,John M P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110697939 0 Froehlich,Kyle L P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.01 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110698038 0 Froehlich,Paul D P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.61 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00019026711 0 Froelich,Eugene S P07 Public Safety Dept P077110 DVS Driver Services Exam E Executive 001413 DVS Regional Supervisor P0748 DVS St Cloud 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1972 6/5/1972 5/18/1994 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110698137 0 Froemke,Jonathan H P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00023798313 0 Fuerst,Susan M P07 Public Safety Dept P077166 DVS Dr Comp/Crash Records E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1978 4/5/1978 8/1/1979 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00054632457 0 Fuller,Jeffery A P07 Public Safety Dept P077170 DVS DC Central Office Coor E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0765 DVS Driver Compliance 183 55101-5165 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108443115 0 Fuller,Kathryn M P07 Public Safety Dept P073130 BCA Lab Toxicology E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2004 12/15/2004 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106399359 0 Fulton,Adam James P07 Public Safety Dept P075422 State Patrol Training Team 1 E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07P1 State Patrol Train Camp Ripley 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.66 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00054824220 0 Fulton,Kevon B P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 10/20/1990 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099315612 0 Fultz,Clint D. P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110478951 0 Funkhouser,Lindsay Irene P07 Public Safety Dept P077314 DVS Cust Sup Cashiers/Records E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0772 DVS Customer Support 162 55101-5162 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113081760 0 Gaddis,Brian P P07 Public Safety Dept P075213 Rochester D2100 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 25 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00085873986 1 Gagnon,Darcy M P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1995 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00038458431 0 Gaida,Kathleen M P07 Public Safety Dept P072200 HSEM RESP, REC & Mitigation E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1973 10/10/1978 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105447177 0 Galaski,Geoffrey M P07 Public Safety Dept P075438 CVI Mobile&Fixed 2700,3100 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107969004 0 Galili,Oded P07 Public Safety Dept P073200 Minnesota Just InformationSvcs E Executive 002552 Information Syst Director P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 53.71 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099741708 0 Gallagher,Shawn P. P07 Public Safety Dept P073140 BCA Lab Criminalistics E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1997 3/5/1997 11/11/1998 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111147597 0 Gallegos,Jacqueline Grace P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026885034 0 Gardner,Marlys J P07 Public Safety Dept P071236 FAS Management Team E Executive 002094 Accounting Supervisor P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1978 2/15/1978 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101437974 0 Garfield,Lindsey Grace P07 Public Safety Dept P073130 BCA Lab Toxicology E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080193762 0 Garry,Dana H P07 Public Safety Dept P079540 OJP Crime Victim Grants E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1994 10/5/1994 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077871618 0 Garvey,Anthony M P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1994 6/21/1994 2/25/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00012351339 0 Garvey,Terrance J P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 003880 Security Guard  Armed P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 S Seasonal C Classified 5/23/1977 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service No
00107877033 0 Gasper,Stacy E. P07 Public Safety Dept P077322 DVS Op Support Mail Services E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 11/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00081112185 0 Gawboy,Marsha M P07 Public Safety Dept P077314 DVS Cust Sup Cashiers/Records E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0772 DVS Customer Support 162 55101-5162 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1994 11/23/1994 8/28/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107754669 0 Gear IV,Arthur Leon P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 3/6/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100467279 0 Geiger,Jeremy J P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100738638 0 Genrich,Susan M. P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107754867 0 Gensmer,Michael J P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 3/6/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.77 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112559832 0 George,Nathanial P07 Public Safety Dept P076008 Captiol Sec Evening Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100570140 0 Geraghty,Angela Melissa P07 Public Safety Dept P071214 Comm Office Internal Affairs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0789 Office of Internal Affairs 55101-5530 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1998 3/6/2000 3/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00076633722 0 Gerber,Thomas F P07 Public Safety Dept P073212 Crim Hist Record Info COE E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1994 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090333936 2 Gergen,John W P07 Public Safety Dept P074230 Residential Inspections E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 1/1/1989 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112967316 0 Gerhard,Jesse A P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00024632685 0 Gerhartz,Gregg P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112804461 0 Gerhartz,Jonathan W P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00049050540 0 Germain,Mark J P07 Public Safety Dept P074120 Fire Invest/Education E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1989 11/22/1989 2/14/1990 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015776541 0 Gerszewski,Linda A P07 Public Safety Dept P077322 DVS Op Support Mail Services E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1978 8/23/1978 12/31/1980 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111542211 0 Gibbs,Andrew Wayne P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099315711 0 Gibbs,Brian T. P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099315810 0 Gibbs,Patrick G. P07 Public Safety Dept P076010 Executive Protection E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00078850035 0 Gibson,John R P07 Public Safety Dept P072200 HSEM RESP, REC & Mitigation E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1994 8/15/1994 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108454698 0 Gibson,Shylina J P07 Public Safety Dept P077314 DVS Cust Sup Cashiers/Records E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0772 DVS Customer Support 162 55101-5162 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2004 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039188457 0 Gierok,Nora J P07 Public Safety Dept P074130 Fire Protection Team E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1982 4/21/1982 5/8/2002 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015428457 0 Gilbrech,Janet L P07 Public Safety Dept P077128 DVS Exam Region 3C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0743 DVS Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1980 4/9/1980 11/4/1981 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027485469 0 Gill,Lynn M P07 Public Safety Dept P077149 DVS Exam Region 9B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0752 DVS Duluth 55807 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1978 1/23/1986 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 63 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00085586886 5 Gillespie,David C P07 Public Safety Dept P077128 DVS Exam Region 3C E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105777045 0 Gilmer,Gretchen Louise P07 Public Safety Dept P075142 State Patrol InformationTechS2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2002 3/14/2002 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099143154 0 Gilson,Kathy P07 Public Safety Dept P075264 St Cloud D 2600 Supervisors E Executive 000777 Radio Communications Supervsr P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1996 4/17/1996 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105927228 0 Gimenez,Pilar Augusta P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 7/13/2002 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.31 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099661518 0 Giovinco,John C. P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/1997 1/12/1997 5/3/1997 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.99 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105600924 0 Girard,Mark V P07 Public Safety Dept P073230 Architecture E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2001 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101112660 0 Gislason,David J P07 Public Safety Dept P075233 Marshall D 2300 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1998 9/21/1998 9/21/1998 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00105596865 0 Gjerdingen,Greg P07 Public Safety Dept P077137 DVS Exam Region 6B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P07DA DVS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2001 11/26/2001 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100044648 0 Gjevre,Monica P07 Public Safety Dept P077220 DVS Dealers & Inspections E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0786 DVS Dealers & Inspection 186 55101-5186 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099625383 0 Glasnapp,Vern H P07 Public Safety Dept P077314 DVS Cust Sup Cashiers/Records E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0772 DVS Customer Support 162 55101-5162 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1996 12/26/1996 12/23/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00012934944 0 Gnoinsky,Dorothy M P07 Public Safety Dept P073190 BCA Lab Bemidji E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1977 10/24/1977 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00077884785 0 Goad,John P P07 Public Safety Dept P075314 Eveleth D 3100 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1994 6/21/1994 9/13/2000 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00106400943 0 Godding,Isaiah J P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/3/2003 2/3/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.31 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099625284 0 Goedert,Michelle M P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1996 12/26/1996 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00060907869 0 Goelz,Karise R P07 Public Safety Dept P072400 HSEM Homeland Security E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1991 3/29/2000 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101752893 0 Goff,Charles F P07 Public Safety Dept P077120 DVS Exam Region 2C E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0744 DVS Chaska 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 F Full-Time 7 63 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00050977971 0 Golden,Jacqueline M P07 Public Safety Dept P073218 Crim Hist Record Info COE 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016852671 0 Goldsmith,Jeffrey D P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 11/19/1982 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110897424 0 Goldstrand,Sara Lyn P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112389552 0 Goman,Dawn Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P075313 Eveleth D 3100 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 4/26/2010 F Full-Time 25 64 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00105229674 0 Goman,Peter J P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 10/27/2001 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099100188 1 Gordon,Bruce L P07 Public Safety Dept P071111 Office of Comm Supervisor E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P0788 Office of Communication 55101-5155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/11/1996 3/11/1996 12/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112497858 0 Gorr,Edward Wallace P07 Public Safety Dept P073125 BCA LAB COMBINED DNA INDEX SEC E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112163238 0 Gorsetman,Angela P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00000772893 0 Gorsetman,Kurt P07 Public Safety Dept P077110 DVS Driver Services Exam E Executive 001413 DVS Regional Supervisor P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1976 9/29/1976 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00002130777 0 Gorsetman,Susan M P07 Public Safety Dept P077160 DVS Driver Compliance E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1978 4/12/1978 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00028016208 0 Gorski,Paul J P07 Public Safety Dept P076010 Executive Protection E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102632211 0 Gottfried,Adam T P07 Public Safety Dept P077314 DVS Cust Sup Cashiers/Records E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0772 DVS Customer Support 162 55101-5162 T Temporary C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105282441 0 Gotz,Dana L P07 Public Safety Dept P073200 Minnesota Just InformationSvcs E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00105282441 1 Gotz,Dana L P07 Public Safety Dept P073500 BCA Support Mgmt E Executive 003394 Chief Information Officer P07A3 Crimnet Project 55106-2802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 2/23/2011 F Full-Time 20B 54 2 43.08 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00054859464 0 Grabow,Jeffrey L P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 10/20/1990 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.3 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100467477 0 Grabow,Jesse R P07 Public Safety Dept P075025 StatePatrol Public Information E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009311247 0 Graham,David J P07 Public Safety Dept P075244 East Metro D 2400 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/15/1994 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 39.09 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00103199580 0 Graham,William C P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 F Full-Time 7 63 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110641410 0 Graif,Michael John Charles P07 Public Safety Dept P073340 BCA MNJAC E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110641410 1 Graif,Michael John Charles P07 Public Safety Dept P079510 OJP Management E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101908917 0 Granlund,Amy T P07 Public Safety Dept P073190 BCA Lab Bemidji E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110199177 0 Grant,Lauren Diane P07 Public Safety Dept P073218 Crim Hist Record Info COE 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112404402 0 Gravink,Heather M P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 25 64 13 19.13 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00081902601 0 Gray,Wendy K P07 Public Safety Dept P073216 Crim Hist Record Info COE 2 E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 11/4/2010 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026124912 0 Grewe,Joan M P07 Public Safety Dept P075262 St Cloud D 2600 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1983 9/16/1983 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112806243 0 Grindle,Kristin Jean P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00027360234 0 Grivna,Christine Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1974 11/4/1974 7/2/1980 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111075129 1 Groebner,Jordan E S P07 Public Safety Dept P071222 Human Resources Services E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 P0797 Office of Human Resources 55101-5135 L Limited U Unclassified 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106399458 0 Groh,Jason David P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.31 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00039603366 0 Gross,Ann M P07 Public Safety Dept P073170 BCA Lab Mitochondrial DNA E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1989 1/18/1989 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099671616 0 Gross,Susan T. P07 Public Safety Dept P073115 BCA Lab DNA & Chem Mgmt E Executive 002927 Forensic Science Supv P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00077869836 0 Grothem,Dean W P07 Public Safety Dept P075410 Air Patrol Surveilance E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0758 Air Patrol Surveilance 55107 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1994 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 34.43 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100192554 0 Grunewald,Sheila Y P07 Public Safety Dept P077149 DVS Exam Region 9B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0752 DVS Duluth 55807 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101621223 0 Grunwald,Eric J P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016149870 0 Gunderson,Lori J P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1979 3/28/1979 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099645975 0 Gunderson,Mary J P07 Public Safety Dept P075111 State Patrol Metro Comm Supp E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1997 1/10/1997 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00054852435 0 Gunnerson,Mark C P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 10/20/1990 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00026405577 0 Haapala,Gregory B P07 Public Safety Dept P077160 DVS Driver Compliance E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1984 5/2/1984 6/5/1991 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009761499 0 Haapala,Kathleen Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P077320 DVS Op SupInventory/Purchasing E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1980 4/23/1980 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105965838 0 Hafermann,Tammy M P07 Public Safety Dept P075442 CVI St. Croix Scale E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2002 6/19/2002 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107754966 0 Hagen,Derrick L P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 3/6/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.77 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100467576 0 Hagen,Michael R P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00019544976 0 Hagenah,Steven Lee P07 Public Safety Dept P073190 BCA Lab Bemidji E Executive 001409 Employee Devel Spec 1 P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 L Limited U Unclassified 10/26/1977 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00019544976 3 Hagenah,Steven Lee P07 Public Safety Dept P073220 Business Shared Services COE E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1977 3/12/2010 3/12/2010 I Intermittent 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.33 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102048705 0 Hahn,Patrick J P07 Public Safety Dept P071111 Office of Comm Supervisor E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 P0788 Office of Communication 55101-5155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027423693 0 Haider,Daniel E P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/1979 5/14/1979 9/1/1979 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn No
00105776451 0 Hakes,Donald J P07 Public Safety Dept P075273 Duluth D 2700 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2002 3/10/2002 3/10/2002 F Full-Time 25 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00108550035 0 Halder,Christopher Lawrence P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00012874950 0 Hallen,Carole J P07 Public Safety Dept P077166 DVS Dr Comp/Crash Records E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0781 DVS Driver Compliance 181 55101-5181 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1983 11/30/1983 2/18/1987 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027009477 0 Halverson,Brian J P07 Public Safety Dept P071233 FAS Administrative Services E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1973 4/27/1973 1/20/1999 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00057538503 0 Halvorson,Clinton H P07 Public Safety Dept P074220 School Inspections/State Code E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100467675 0 Halvorson,Jason J P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00058546818 0 Halvorson,Marna Gwen P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1991 3/4/1991 3/4/1991 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111578445 0 Hamann,Mary K P07 Public Safety Dept P071233 FAS Administrative Services E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00070542846 0 Hambrick,Vernitta A P07 Public Safety Dept P071233 FAS Administrative Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1993 4/7/1993 9/29/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108412920 0 Hamlin,Anna Christine P07 Public Safety Dept P073170 BCA Lab Mitochondrial DNA E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/2004 11/18/2004 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113080671 0 Hammack,Patrick Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P072200 HSEM RESP, REC & Mitigation E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00075780738 0 Hammond,Sheryl A P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00017145909 0 Haney,Kathleen M P07 Public Safety Dept P079230 OTS Traffic Safety Support E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1988 10/15/2001 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112351437 0 Hangge,Jae Corey P07 Public Safety Dept P073400 BCA Training & Investigations E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109355697 0 Hanna,Marie Francesca P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 9/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035148861 0 Hannah,Catherine M P07 Public Safety Dept P075242 East Metro D 2400 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 2/22/1988 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012462714 1 Hansen,Charles J P07 Public Safety Dept P071236 FAS Management Team E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1983 12/19/1983 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041723550 0 Hansen,Janie M P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1972 3/22/1972 6/8/1977 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016609131 0 Hansen,Patricia L P07 Public Safety Dept P075283 Brainerd D 2800 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1989 4/14/1989 4/14/1989 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00106399557 0 Hanson,David Mark P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.31 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102590928 2 Hanson,Gerald B P07 Public Safety Dept P075434 CVI Mobile 2900, 3200 Northern E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/1/2000 4/21/2004 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.66 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00106399656 0 Hanson,Jason P P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112967415 0 Hanson,Jonathan LeRoy P07 Public Safety Dept P075424 State Patrol Training Team 2 E Executive 008561 Trainee-St Patrol Tpr 2 (Trdl) P07P1 State Patrol Train Camp Ripley 56345 R Trainee N Non-Status 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 F Full-Time NTRA 03 2 16.16 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00058688883 0 Hanson,Lisa M P07 Public Safety Dept P073140 BCA Lab Criminalistics E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031871169 0 Hanson,Michael J P07 Public Safety Dept P075294 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Superviso E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 8/5/1998 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00075762225 0 Hanson,Natalie L P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099315909 0 Hanson,Steven A. P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.99 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099316008 0 Happke,Keith G. P07 Public Safety Dept P075441 CVI Mobile 2600, 2800 E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102348972 0 Harkness,Thomas P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2000 4/6/2000 4/6/2000 F Full-Time 7 63 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038408040 0 Harmening,Gary W P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099226215 0 Harms,Cynthia L. P07 Public Safety Dept P075435 CVI Fixed 2900 RR/MH E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 F Full-Time 7 67 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101793978 0 Harms,Gary L P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 10/30/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009692694 0 Harms,Randall S P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 11/9/1985 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.3 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109691604 0 Harrington,Lisa Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2006 7/5/2006 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 7 63 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112826340 0 Harrison,Caitlin P07 Public Safety Dept P073413 BCA Inv TI POR Support E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 11/30/2010 11/30/2010 11/30/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00109192941 0 Harrison,Elinda Gale P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 7 63 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112971969 0 Harrison,Mark P07 Public Safety Dept P071318 OTSS MNLARS E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110165121 0 Hartman,Sandra Jean P07 Public Safety Dept P072110 HSEM Administration E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013184028 0 Harvey,Laurie A P07 Public Safety Dept P075312 Eveleth D 3100 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1984 7/2/1984 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00099171864 0 Hass,Stacy L P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1996 5/6/1996 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 25 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00099795465 0 Hatch,Darin M P07 Public Safety Dept P075442 CVI St. Croix Scale E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1997 3/26/1997 8/29/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112804659 0 Hathaway,Kristie Sue P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00043612074 0 Hatting,Donna L P07 Public Safety Dept P077168 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Contact E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1989 2/8/1989 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009924849 0 Hauge,Robert C P07 Public Safety Dept P075439 CVI Mobile & Fixed Metro E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 2/25/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108550233 0 Haugen,Kirk Severt P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00103155822 0 Hawes,Angelique J P07 Public Safety Dept P073214 Crim Hist Record Info COE 1 E Executive 000301 Fingerprint Technician P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111642201 0 Hayes,Brett Andrew P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00031296474 0 Hayes,Paul A P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 11/9/1985 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 34.42 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112604481 0 Heaser,Anthony Ray P07 Public Safety Dept P075213 Rochester D2100 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 P Part-Time 25 64 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00107729325 0 Heaton,Matthew D P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.31 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00024145308 0 Hecht,Constance Josephine P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1976 8/18/1976 9/12/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042258645 0 Heckert,Ann W P07 Public Safety Dept P077134 DVS Exam Region 5B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P07D7 DVS Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1977 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
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00105700518 0 Heider,Janene A P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112751001 0 Heile,Matthew W P07 Public Safety Dept P071318 OTSS MNLARS E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009232740 0 Heimbuck,Kurt E P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1977 8/3/1977 2/27/1980 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102264624 0 Hein,Jana L P07 Public Safety Dept P073222 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00088936254 0 Hein,Timothy Dale P07 Public Safety Dept P075442 CVI St. Croix Scale E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1995 7/26/1995 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111635172 0 Heiple,Timothy Patrick P07 Public Safety Dept P076030 Captiol Security Comm Systems E Executive 002028 Sec/Commun Syst Monitor P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 3 61 12 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00040820175 0 Heit,Eugene P07 Public Safety Dept P077240 DVS Prorate Audit E Executive 000978 Auditor Intermediate P0777 DVS Prorate 188 55101-0188 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1976 2/18/1976 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110700414 0 Helget,Brian Richard P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.03 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112950486 0 Hemmingsen Jaeger,Amanda Heather P07 Public Safety Dept P073170 BCA Lab Mitochondrial DNA E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016479342 0 Hemshrot,Kent P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110793375 0 Henderson,Erica Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P073140 BCA Lab Criminalistics E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013078890 0 Hendrickson,Craig D P07 Public Safety Dept P075500 StatePatrolTrng/Policy/RM/Ins E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0726 State Patrol Training Center 55126-4914 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/15/1994 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00099316206 0 Hendrickson,Karl E. P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00039798495 0 Henke,Christine Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P077314 DVS Cust Sup Cashiers/Records E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0772 DVS Customer Support 162 55101-5162 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00028427751 0 Henriksen,Machelle M P07 Public Safety Dept P071234 FAS Accounts Payable E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1984 3/9/2005 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110795553 0 Henry II,Patrick P07 Public Safety Dept P073300 BCA Criminal Investigations E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109513206 0 Henstein,Paul O P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/20/2006 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00024056109 0 Hentges,Bruce W P07 Public Safety Dept P075200 State Patrol Operations E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/1979 9/24/1979 1/21/1998 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00081438687 0 Hentges,Lee Ann J P07 Public Safety Dept P077141 DVS Exam Region 7B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0755 DVS Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1994 12/19/1994 1/20/1999 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00110698335 0 Her,Chang Hue P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.61 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108403119 0 Her,Christopher H P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2004 11/17/2004 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 7 63 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110005434 0 Her,Nou Za P07 Public Safety Dept P073234 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 2 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077872509 0 Herbranson,Mark J P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1994 6/21/1994 2/25/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109496574 0 Herding,Jesse J P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/21/2006 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102877830 0 Hernandez,Jayne P07 Public Safety Dept P073413 BCA Inv TI POR Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112466574 0 Hernz,Robert John P07 Public Safety Dept P073210 Port Prog Proj Mgmt/Prog/Proj E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 43.11 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00048901149 0 Herr,Len S. P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1983 11/2/1983 3/19/1990 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037562976 0 Herrboldt,Murray P P07 Public Safety Dept P075200 State Patrol Operations E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/1979 5/14/1979 12/5/2001 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00101362932 0 Herzberg,Dean F P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.82 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00092783295 0 Herzog,Gregory J P07 Public Safety Dept P079520 OJP Just & Comm Grants E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0793 Office of Drug Policy 55101-5100 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1995 10/18/1995 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023647338 0 Hess,Mary C P07 Public Safety Dept P077166 DVS Dr Comp/Crash Records E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1981 4/8/1981 9/18/1996 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019142343 0 Hetherington,Arthur J P07 Public Safety Dept P077169 DVS Dr Comp/Driver Evaluation E Executive 002646 Driver Improvement Spec P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1977 12/21/1977 4/2/1986 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00102377187 0 Heuer,Greg P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 F Full-Time 7 63 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099662211 0 Heyman,Joseph R. P07 Public Safety Dept P075439 CVI Mobile & Fixed Metro E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/1997 1/12/1997 5/3/1997 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111542310 0 Hibbard,Mark R P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105658542 0 Hilbrand,Mary Linda P07 Public Safety Dept P072500 HSEM Field Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022702581 0 Hildebrandt,James Alfred P07 Public Safety Dept P075212 Rochester D2100 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00107729424 0 Hill,Michael L P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111639627 0 Hill,Zachary J P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00012626856 0 Hilligoss,Daniel E P07 Public Safety Dept P075224 Mankato D 2200 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/1981 2/23/1981 6/15/1994 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00109274814 1 Hines,Robert E P07 Public Safety Dept P072300 HSEM Preparedness E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2006 9/6/2006 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106444404 0 Hintermeister,Donelle Linda Jensen P07 Public Safety Dept P075422 State Patrol Training Team 1 E Executive 001409 Employee Devel Spec 1 P0726 State Patrol Training Center 55126-4914 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2003 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102848823 0 Hirte,William M P07 Public Safety Dept P072200 HSEM RESP, REC & Mitigation E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111803373 0 Hockett,Eric S P07 Public Safety Dept P071315 OTSS Enterprise Solutions E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023529924 0 Hodapp,Mathew J P07 Public Safety Dept P075460 Patrol Investigative Unit E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 11/19/1982 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110031273 0 Hoden,Derek Garrison P07 Public Safety Dept P077168 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Contact E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 8/4/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00075798360 0 Hodnefield,John M P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00019798515 0 Hoechst,Donald F P07 Public Safety Dept P077110 DVS Driver Services Exam E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0771 DVS Town Square Exam 175 55101-5171 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1981 11/9/1981 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030560211 0 Hoemke,Robert A P07 Public Safety Dept P079230 OTS Traffic Safety Support E Executive 000604 Research Analyst P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1974 1/9/1974 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113083443 0 Hoeniger,Jonathan Michael P07 Public Safety Dept P073400 BCA Training & Investigations E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112804758 0 Hoffman,Carl Thomas P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00037691676 0 Hoffman,Clyde L P07 Public Safety Dept P075432 School Bus Safety E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1984 2/21/1984 2/21/1984 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111075624 0 Hoffman,Erin M P07 Public Safety Dept P073125 BCA LAB COMBINED DNA INDEX SEC E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 11/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038509614 0 Hoffman,Jacqueline A P07 Public Safety Dept P075312 Eveleth D 3100 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1984 4/11/1984 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00064948356 0 Hoffman,Timothy J P07 Public Safety Dept P077134 DVS Exam Region 5B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07D9 DVS Fairmont 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 9/25/2006 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 7 63 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009268776 0 Hoffmann,Heidi A P07 Public Safety Dept P077312 DVSCustSupSpecialPlate/Impound E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0764 DVS Customer Support 164 55101-5164 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1975 1/14/1975 8/9/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042296661 0 Hoffmann,James L P07 Public Safety Dept P075434 CVI Mobile 2900, 3200 Northern E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1974 2/24/1975 12/17/1975 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108112554 0 Hofschulte,Ethan M P07 Public Safety Dept P075432 School Bus Safety E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2004 6/30/2004 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099741609 0 Hoium,William D. P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1997 3/5/1997 3/5/1997 F Full-Time 25 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00101215818 0 Holeman,John B P07 Public Safety Dept P071235 FAS Warehouse Svcs E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver P07A1 Warehouse 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1998 11/5/1998 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102360753 0 Hollen,Wallace D P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112967514 0 Hollencamp,Sean M P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.08 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00023910282 0 Holm,Mark D P07 Public Safety Dept P075214 Rochester D2100 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 9/21/2005 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.18 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00013259961 0 Holmes,Daniel S P07 Public Safety Dept P075460 Patrol Investigative Unit E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00030081447 0 Holmes,Roy H P07 Public Safety Dept P072500 HSEM Field Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1981 8/3/1981 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062805600 0 Holtman,Pamela Jo P07 Public Safety Dept P077153 DVS Exam Region 10B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0753 DVS Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1991 11/13/1991 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009627453 0 Hom,Cindy L P07 Public Safety Dept P077110 DVS Driver Services Exam E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0771 DVS Town Square Exam 175 55101-5171 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1976 3/31/1976 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024215796 0 Homan,Rich P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101264526 0 Hood,Nancy P07 Public Safety Dept P077322 DVS Op Support Mail Services E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 5/23/2001 12/1/2003 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109171161 0 Hoogendoorn,Marlijn P07 Public Safety Dept P073125 BCA LAB COMBINED DNA INDEX SEC E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054834813 0 Hoover,Troy E P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 10/20/1990 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111642300 0 Hopkins,Eric R P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00084647475 0 Hopkins,Marc J P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/20/1995 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112804857 0 Hopland,Jason Patrick P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.08 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107651709 0 Hoque,Mafiz U P07 Public Safety Dept P073236 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 3 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112275801 0 Horak,Mark Alan P07 Public Safety Dept P075438 CVI Mobile&Fixed 2700,3100 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112602105 0 Horton,Patrick P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 7 63 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102873573 0 Horvath,Suzanne M P07 Public Safety Dept P077166 DVS Dr Comp/Crash Records E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2000 6/20/2001 9/14/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113008203 0 Hosmer,Grant Eleeson P07 Public Safety Dept P072400 HSEM Homeland Security E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/15/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099226908 0 Hovelson,Duane K. P07 Public Safety Dept P075435 CVI Fixed 2900 RR/MH E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 F Full-Time 7 67 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112182048 0 Hudek,James R P07 Public Safety Dept P075293 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2009 12/2/2009 12/2/2009 F Full-Time 25 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00105257790 1 Hudok,Jenelle L P07 Public Safety Dept P073412 BCA Inv TI POR/Programs E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2001 1/7/2004 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105136416 0 Hudson,Christian W P07 Public Safety Dept P075432 School Bus Safety E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00102181266 0 Huerta-Lopez,Maria P07 Public Safety Dept P077312 DVSCustSupSpecialPlate/Impound E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0766 DVS Customer Support 166 55101-5166 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2000 7/5/2000 9/11/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099316404 0 Huettl,Jeffrey H. P07 Public Safety Dept P075264 St Cloud D 2600 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 12/1/2004 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00103186908 0 Hughes,Jill Elizabeth P07 Public Safety Dept P072100 HSEM Admin & Recovery E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2001 3/7/2001 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111616263 0 Hultgren,Chad Peter P07 Public Safety Dept P075435 CVI Fixed 2900 RR/MH E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00058242195 2 Hummel,Patricia A P07 Public Safety Dept P079510 OJP Management E Executive 008794 Dir Drug Policy & Violence Pre P0793 Office of Drug Policy 55101-5100 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/4/1991 5/5/2004 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 44.14 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101292048 0 Huneke,Kammy J P07 Public Safety Dept P072100 HSEM Admin & Recovery E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/1998 12/23/1998 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076724703 0 Hunter,Patricia P07 Public Safety Dept P071318 OTSS MNLARS E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 5/4/1994 5/4/1994 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109096911 0 Huntoon,Carrie I P07 Public Safety Dept P075212 Rochester D2100 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101872683 0 Hursh,Allison W P07 Public Safety Dept P073160 BCA Lab Program Services E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 6/6/2001 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105738336 0 Hursh,Jeremy J P07 Public Safety Dept P073233 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 1 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2002 2/13/2002 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064625220 0 Husnik,Francis P P07 Public Safety Dept P075432 School Bus Safety E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1992 5/6/1992 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111329460 0 Husom,Lisa Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P071111 Office of Comm Supervisor E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 P0788 Office of Communication 55101-5155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023842269 0 Huspek,Jon A P07 Public Safety Dept P072020 HSEM Management Deputy E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 11/2/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110500632 0 Hutchings,Michael Dale P07 Public Safety Dept P071220 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0797 Office of Human Resources 55101-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2007 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 P Part-Time N6 58 12 14.39 H Hourly 0.5 217 Confidential Yes
00013221054 0 Hutchins,John Paul P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1985 6/10/1985 12/11/1985 F Full-Time 25 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
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00062224470 0 Huwe,Pamela C P07 Public Safety Dept P073222 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1991 7/14/1992 7/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108881586 2 Iammatteo,James F P07 Public Safety Dept P074120 Fire Invest/Education E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/2005 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108062658 0 Igowsky,Katherine L P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075783510 0 Illies,Joy M P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00028118574 0 Inglett,Mark A P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.3 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099844371 1 Irwin,Linda M P07 Public Safety Dept P075272 Duluth D 2700 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1997 4/21/1997 7/21/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00106399755 0 Isaacson,Craig D P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107922375 0 Iseminger,Pamala R P07 Public Safety Dept P075142 State Patrol InformationTechS2 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 9/23/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00055676313 0 Istvanovich,Roger A P07 Public Safety Dept P075431 CVI Training E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00028133721 0 Iverson,James T P07 Public Safety Dept P073115 BCA Lab DNA & Chem Mgmt E Executive 002927 Forensic Science Supv P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1981 10/21/1981 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016441326 0 Jacobsen,Nathan N P07 Public Safety Dept P075437 CVI Mobile&Fixed 2200,2300 E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 11/9/1985 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00106050879 0 Jacobson,Charles C P07 Public Safety Dept P075110 State Patrol Metro Communicati E Executive 000777 Radio Communications Supervsr P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 23.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110845647 0 Jacobson,Cheryl L P07 Public Safety Dept P077168 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Contact E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2007 11/15/2007 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020294703 0 Jacobson,Kim R P07 Public Safety Dept P077320 DVS Op SupInventory/Purchasing E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0796 DVS Operations Support 196 55101-5196 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1984 1/18/1984 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084621933 0 Jacobson,Kyle J P07 Public Safety Dept P073212 Crim Hist Record Info COE E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1995 5/30/2006 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037758105 0 Jacoby,Jean P07 Public Safety Dept P077312 DVSCustSupSpecialPlate/Impound E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0764 DVS Customer Support 164 55101-5164 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1972 4/5/1972 1/5/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108376389 0 Jaeger,Brent Matthew P07 Public Safety Dept P075142 State Patrol InformationTechS2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 10/24/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110122353 0 Jaeger,Charles Patrick P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110408067 0 Jaeger,Lisa Anne P07 Public Safety Dept P075450 Traffic Safety Program E Executive 000604 Research Analyst P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2007 5/17/2007 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108507663 0 James,Andrew P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2005 5/15/2006 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 7 63 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111639528 0 James,Christopher Lee P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100465992 0 James,Jean A P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00027439731 2 Janke,Maureen M H P07 Public Safety Dept P073220 Business Shared Services COE E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1982 2/25/1982 12/6/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039558519 0 Jaspersen,Jennifer L P07 Public Safety Dept P073214 Crim Hist Record Info COE 1 E Executive 000301 Fingerprint Technician P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1984 11/14/1984 10/16/1996 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111109086 0 Jech,Kimberly Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P075213 Rochester D2100 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 25 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00015557454 1 Jeffrey,Roger R P07 Public Safety Dept P077122 DVS Exam Region 3A E Executive 002702 DVS Asst Regional Supervisor P0743 DVS Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1985 7/8/1985 3/26/2003 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112564089 0 Jensen,Gregory James P07 Public Safety Dept P071222 Human Resources Services E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 P0797 Office of Human Resources 55101-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099377586 0 Jensen,Kirby V. P07 Public Safety Dept P071312 OTSS Mainframe Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109328769 0 Jensen,Timothy E P07 Public Safety Dept P075223 Mankato District 2200 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 25 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00112375197 0 Jeppesen,Dane J P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101363031 0 Jepson,Steven L P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110698533 0 Jergenson,Philip Kyle P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109835352 0 Jett,Dru-Priscilla P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105760512 0 Jewison,Harold J. P07 Public Safety Dept P075223 Mankato District 2200 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 25 64 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator No
00043277652 0 Jofs,Michael W P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111252537 0 Johansen,Amanda A P07 Public Safety Dept P077234 DVS MV Title & Registration 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102866049 0 Johansen,Julie A P07 Public Safety Dept P073220 Business Shared Services COE E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2000 9/21/2000 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030846123 0 Johnson,Cheryl A P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0748 DVS St Cloud 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1974 4/1/1974 10/13/1976 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00030846123 1 Johnson,Cheryl A P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0748 DVS St Cloud 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 4/1/1974 4/1/1974 10/13/1976 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical No
00107793378 0 Johnson,Christine Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P071220 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0797 Office of Human Resources 55101-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time N6 64 12 17.24 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100864269 0 Johnson,Cynthia L P07 Public Safety Dept P075283 Brainerd D 2800 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00075558978 0 Johnson,Darcyjo P07 Public Safety Dept P075233 Marshall D 2300 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1994 2/23/1994 2/23/1994 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00110877822 0 Johnson,David Murck P07 Public Safety Dept P073500 BCA Support Mgmt E Executive 003394 Chief Information Officer P07A3 Crimnet Project 55106-2802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 20B 54 2 55.38 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00035153316 0 Johnson,Gary K P07 Public Safety Dept P071231 FAS Budgeting & Payroll E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1985 6/26/1996 6/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101753982 1 Johnson,Gaylord A P07 Public Safety Dept P077137 DVS Exam Region 6B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07DA DVS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099086130 0 Johnson,Jane A. P07 Public Safety Dept P071232 FAS Budgeting & Grants E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1996 2/20/1996 12/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042093612 0 Johnson,Karen M P07 Public Safety Dept P077230 DVSTitlesRegistration&Support E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1986 7/2/1986 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108552510 0 Johnson,Kelly R P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn No
00101794572 0 Johnson,Kerry E P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 10/30/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00013412817 0 Johnson,Kristina L P07 Public Safety Dept P073218 Crim Hist Record Info COE 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1980 8/26/1980 11/13/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00018738918 0 Johnson,La June M P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1980 11/18/1980 1/22/1997 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111943458 0 Johnson,Laura P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00037609902 0 Johnson,Leslie A P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 11/19/1982 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105267294 0 Johnson,Mia D S P07 Public Safety Dept P071316 OTSS IS Web Ap Qual As DataAdm E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 1/30/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099130977 0 Johnson,Patricia L P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099307989 0 Johnson,Robert P P07 Public Safety Dept P073200 Minnesota Just InformationSvcs E Executive 002552 Information Syst Director P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 8/28/2002 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 59.32 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00051065289 1 Johnson,Robert S P07 Public Safety Dept P077121 DVS Exam Region 2D E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P07DL DVS Minneapolis 55407-1390 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105596172 0 Johnson,Sarah B P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/2001 11/18/2001 11/18/2001 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.92 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00077649066 0 Johnson,Scott A P07 Public Safety Dept P071316 OTSS IS Web Ap Qual As DataAdm E Executive 003352 Systems Architect P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1994 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 48.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102686265 0 Johnson,Shawn M P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 7 63 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034485858 0 Johnson,Steven D P07 Public Safety Dept P075110 State Patrol Metro Communicati E Executive 000777 Radio Communications Supervsr P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1975 3/5/1975 9/12/2001 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 30.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110816739 0 Johnson,Thomas M P07 Public Safety Dept P079600 911 Emergency Service E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State P07A6 911 Emergency Service 55101-5137 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008440740 0 Johnson,Vanice B P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1970 9/9/1970 10/30/1974 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038806119 0 Johnson,Victoria A P07 Public Safety Dept P077169 DVS Dr Comp/Driver Evaluation E Executive 002646 Driver Improvement Spec P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1978 7/19/1978 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107746551 0 Johnston,David M P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00030074418 0 Jonassen,Mark E P07 Public Safety Dept P075200 State Patrol Operations E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/1981 2/23/1981 8/13/2003 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00110788722 0 Jones,Kenneth A P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112787433 0 Jones,Richard Llewelyn P07 Public Safety Dept P077312 DVSCustSupSpecialPlate/Impound E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0766 DVS Customer Support 166 55101-5166 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105575679 0 Jones,Tina Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2001 11/13/2001 2/27/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.95 206 Clerical Yes
00102292245 0 Jonikas,Mary A P07 Public Safety Dept P071316 OTSS IS Web Ap Qual As DataAdm E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109350153 0 Jordal,Jared B P07 Public Safety Dept P071212 Comm Office Dep Comm's Staff E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr P0701 Office of the Commissioner 55101-5000 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/13/2006 12/8/2008 1/16/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 34.61 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112455585 0 Jorgenson,Darlette Jean P07 Public Safety Dept P073210 Port Prog Proj Mgmt/Prog/Proj E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112822677 0 Jorstad,Joshua R P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2010 11/24/2010 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009238779 0 Joyce,Rita Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P079530 OJP Grants Admin Team E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0793 Office of Drug Policy 55101-5100 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 3/19/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034065603 0 Judkins,Judy A P07 Public Safety Dept P077162 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Follow up E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1967 11/9/1967 6/4/1969 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112147992 0 Julich,Cheryl P07 Public Safety Dept P071315 OTSS Enterprise Solutions E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101363328 0 Juntunen,Darren W P07 Public Safety Dept P075214 Rochester D2100 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 1/5/2011 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 35.54 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00037905516 0 Juntunen,Jeffrey C P07 Public Safety Dept P074210 Health Care Inspections E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108723681 0 Jurek,Rachel A P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 6/25/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.8 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101216016 0 Jurusik,Stanley P P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 003187 Capitol Complex Security Supv P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 16E 06 10 18.06 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034423092 0 Juth,Richard A P07 Public Safety Dept P075130 State Patrol Adm Support Sup E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1974 9/13/1974 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00034423092 1 Juth,Richard A P07 Public Safety Dept P075130 State Patrol Adm Support Sup E Executive 008746 Proj Manager P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 L Limited U Unclassified 9/13/1974 9/13/1974 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 38.48 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105183243 0 Kaden,Amanda Kristin P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2001 10/31/2007 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 7 63 13 15.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111739320 0 Kafumbe,Noah Mukasa P07 Public Safety Dept P072300 HSEM Preparedness E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108723780 0 Kaiser,Anthony John P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 6/25/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108503703 0 Kaiser,Daniel A P07 Public Safety Dept P074130 Fire Protection Team E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110113839 0 Kaiser,Esther Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 25 64 13 20.64 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00101363427 0 Kalinoff,David M P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00074685006 0 Kam,Mark G P07 Public Safety Dept P072400 HSEM Homeland Security E Executive 000512 Planner Senior Community P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 2/19/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039640491 0 Kaml,Eugene C P07 Public Safety Dept P075434 CVI Mobile 2900, 3200 Northern E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109327086 0 Kane,Anne Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 25 64 13 20.64 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00087368688 0 Kane,Jenny L P07 Public Safety Dept P072300 HSEM Preparedness E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112806837 0 Kannenberg,Mariah P07 Public Safety Dept P071111 Office of Comm Supervisor E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 P0788 Office of Communication 55101-5155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030032046 0 Kanter,Gaeyl P07 Public Safety Dept P077162 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Follow up E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1976 2/18/1976 2/18/1976 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110214027 0 Kappenman,Angela Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2007 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00054813528 0 Karges,Curtis E P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 10/20/1990 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100215324 0 Karstens,Colleen M P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112559634 0 Kasatkin,Alexander P07 Public Safety Dept P076008 Captiol Sec Evening Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00054668691 0 Kasella,Anton J P07 Public Safety Dept P075442 CVI St. Croix Scale E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 1/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00046314972 0 Kastella,Kurt W P07 Public Safety Dept P074210 Health Care Inspections E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109357974 0 Kaufenberg,Jennifer L P07 Public Safety Dept P073216 Crim Hist Record Info COE 2 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109551222 0 Kaufenberg,Stephanie J P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109551222 1 Kaufenberg,Stephanie J P07 Public Safety Dept P077410 DVS Administration Svcs E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2006 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011125818 0 Kaun,Beverly M P07 Public Safety Dept P077141 DVS Exam Region 7B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0755 DVS Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1982 6/2/1982 1/20/1999 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00011125818 1 Kaun,Beverly M P07 Public Safety Dept P077141 DVS Exam Region 7B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0755 DVS Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1982 6/2/1982 1/20/1999 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.3 206 Clerical Yes
00113054337 0 Kearns,Jacqueline A P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 003188 Emergency Manage Cntr Duty Off P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108619137 0 Kedrowski,Shawna Hudson P07 Public Safety Dept P075262 St Cloud D 2600 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00105067116 0 Keegan,Pamela M P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 5/21/2001 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101363526 0 Keenan,David M P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100996731 0 Keil,Patricia K P07 Public Safety Dept P077164 DVS DrComp/FinesInvestigations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 10/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00057222297 0 Keimig,Maureen E P07 Public Safety Dept P075233 Marshall D 2300 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1990 11/21/1990 11/21/1990 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00112324806 0 Keith,Nathan J P07 Public Safety Dept P073400 BCA Training & Investigations E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 8/20/2011 8/20/2011 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100128600 0 Kellen,Steven P P07 Public Safety Dept P074120 Fire Invest/Education E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070051212 0 Kellerhuis,Antonia J P07 Public Safety Dept P071234 FAS Accounts Payable E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1993 3/11/1993 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101498364 1 Kelley,Barbara J P07 Public Safety Dept P073218 Crim Hist Record Info COE 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1999 7/21/1999 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102878028 0 Kelley,Lisa M P07 Public Safety Dept P077240 DVS Prorate Audit E Executive 000978 Auditor Intermediate P0777 DVS Prorate 188 55101-0188 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003625776 0 Kellie,Deborah J P07 Public Safety Dept P071231 FAS Budgeting & Payroll E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1980 12/17/1980 5/23/2001 F Full-Time N14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00105231753 0 Kelly,Beth Gene P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 10/27/2001 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100761012 0 Kelly,Daniel R. P07 Public Safety Dept P075142 State Patrol InformationTechS2 E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038632077 0 Kelly,Jean Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P073216 Crim Hist Record Info COE 2 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1987 3/10/1987 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113026815 0 Kelly,Joseph P P07 Public Safety Dept P072050 HSEM Management E Executive 008746 Proj Manager P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 L Limited U Unclassified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 38.1 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00034548624 0 Kendrick,Susan E P07 Public Safety Dept P077100 DVS Driver Services E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1972 6/28/1972 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012776148 0 Kennedy,Pamela J P07 Public Safety Dept P073218 Crim Hist Record Info COE 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1983 6/13/1983 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031625055 0 Kent,Brett C P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105143445 0 Kerwin,Dan J P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2001 6/8/2001 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107589834 0 Kessler,Patricia A. P07 Public Safety Dept P079100 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0704 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement 55101-5133 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2003 2/17/2004 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102202056 0 Kester,Casey J P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100333134 0 Ketterhagen,Kim L P07 Public Safety Dept P072400 HSEM Homeland Security E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009266994 0 Keys,Jeanne Beseth P07 Public Safety Dept P077420 DVS Administrative Trng E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 P07DK DVS Administration 184 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1980 5/21/1980 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109051569 0 Kieffer,Jamie Carol P07 Public Safety Dept P073413 BCA Inv TI POR Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102092958 0 Kierzek,Karin Elizabeth P07 Public Safety Dept P073130 BCA Lab Toxicology E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1999 11/24/1999 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100467873 0 Killion,Kevin T P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105717150 0 Kime,Jamey A P07 Public Safety Dept P075213 Rochester D2100 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 F Full-Time 25 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00111703977 0 Kimmen,Jessica L P07 Public Safety Dept P076008 Captiol Sec Evening Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2009 2/17/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00075790440 0 Kincade,Mark R P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00054817884 0 Kindseth,John T P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 10/20/1990 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101400750 0 Kingery,Paul W P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/25/1999 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.77 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110922669 0 Kingsland,Katherine Erin P07 Public Safety Dept P073110 BCA Lab Nuclear DNA E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 4/15/2009 11/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101190078 0 Kiscaden,Thomas W P07 Public Safety Dept P076030 Captiol Security Comm Systems E Executive 002028 Sec/Commun Syst Monitor P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1998 10/14/1998 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 3 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00078721038 1 Kitto,Danielle N P07 Public Safety Dept P079550 OJP Crime Victims Reparations E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1994 8/3/1994 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075708270 0 Kitzmiller,Richard A P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00037780875 1 Kjelsberg,Marlene L P07 Public Safety Dept P079130 Alcohol&Gambling Enf Dir Staff E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ P0704 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement 55101-5133 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00042472287 0 Klatt,Debra L P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1980 4/29/1980 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107747145 0 Klawiter,Kyle A P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.77 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112564980 0 Kleidon,Jill Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P073125 BCA LAB COMBINED DNA INDEX SEC E Executive 008540 Trainee-Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 R Trainee N Non-Status 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14E 02 2 17.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00082491354 0 Klein,Marc L P07 Public Safety Dept P071313 OTSS Information Systems E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1995 2/27/1995 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099039105 0 Kleis,Richard D P07 Public Safety Dept P074100 Fire Invest/Educ,Prot Sys, Sup E Executive 001655 State Fire Safety Supervisor P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 12/20/2000 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041815422 1 Klenke,Harold L P07 Public Safety Dept P077120 DVS Exam Region 2C E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0744 DVS Chaska 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1973 5/14/1973 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110760111 0 Klick,Rachel Anne P07 Public Safety Dept P073125 BCA LAB COMBINED DNA INDEX SEC E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042280821 0 Klingbeil,Dan R P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/1977 5/23/1977 9/12/1977 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00054789669 0 Klos Jr,Les R P07 Public Safety Dept P076008 Captiol Sec Evening Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 10/24/1990 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107747442 0 Kloss,Kevin J P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.77 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00001278783 0 Kneib,Barbara I P07 Public Safety Dept P077169 DVS Dr Comp/Driver Evaluation E Executive 002646 Driver Improvement Spec P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2000 9/21/2000 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 7 69 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108505287 0 Knetter,Jonathan H P07 Public Safety Dept P077132 DVS Exam Region 4B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0746 DVS Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 7 63 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00010069587 0 Knott,Pamela J P07 Public Safety Dept P075323 Thief River Falls D3200 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1987 7/8/1987 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00071286336 0 Knudson,Judith A P07 Public Safety Dept P076030 Captiol Security Comm Systems E Executive 002028 Sec/Commun Syst Monitor P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1993 5/19/1993 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 3 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101304126 0 Knutson,Catherine M P07 Public Safety Dept P073115 BCA Lab DNA & Chem Mgmt E Executive 002927 Forensic Science Supv P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112691700 0 Koch,Greg A P07 Public Safety Dept P075142 State Patrol InformationTechS2 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101437776 0 Koch,James Frank P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 6/7/2000 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107755065 0 Koehler,Chad Allen P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 3/6/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.77 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102202155 0 Koehler,Timothy C P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00031126887 0 Koenen,Dean A P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/1979 5/14/1979 9/1/1979 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00042785820 0 Koenen,Dennis J P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00063889749 0 Koenig,James E P07 Public Safety Dept P071312 OTSS Mainframe Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1992 2/26/1992 7/14/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100467972 0 Koenig,James E P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 34.42 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00024312222 0 Koester,Scot C P07 Public Safety Dept P077144 DVS Exam Region 8A E Executive 002702 DVS Asst Regional Supervisor P0748 DVS St Cloud 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1989 4/3/1989 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112967712 0 Kohn,Mark D P07 Public Safety Dept P075424 State Patrol Training Team 2 E Executive 008561 Trainee-St Patrol Tpr 2 (Trdl) P07P1 State Patrol Train Camp Ripley 56345 R Trainee N Non-Status 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 F Full-Time NTRA 03 2 16.16 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00011630124 1 Kohout,Joel Elaine P07 Public Safety Dept P071214 Comm Office Internal Affairs E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P0789 Office of Internal Affairs 55101-5530 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1976 2/7/2007 7/23/2008 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103118499 0 Koolen,Martin C P07 Public Safety Dept P073140 BCA Lab Criminalistics E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2001 1/31/2001 10/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027613575 0 Kopcinski,Joan E P07 Public Safety Dept P077050 DVS Management E Executive 003717 DVS Program Director P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1974 12/2/1974 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 36.21 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00038089161 0 Kopcinski,Robert E P07 Public Safety Dept P077149 DVS Exam Region 9B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0752 DVS Duluth 55807 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1988 2/10/1988 4/4/1988 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023565168 0 Kopp-Nelson,Kathryn H P07 Public Safety Dept P075462 Patrol Investigation Support E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1979 6/2/1982 8/13/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110239074 0 Korlin,Laurie Lee P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 003188 Emergency Manage Cntr Duty Off P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100923570 0 Koski,David Matthew P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/14/1998 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110789910 0 Kostroski,Jennifer Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P073140 BCA Lab Criminalistics E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2007 10/1/2008 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109326591 0 Kotoski,Gail Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P075440 CVI Mobile & Fixed 2400, SE,SW E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099316503 0 Kotten,James T. P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101744973 0 Kottke,Richard J P07 Public Safety Dept P077134 DVS Exam Region 5B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0745 DVS Mankato 56003 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 F Full-Time 7 63 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105610230 0 Koughan,Kelly J P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 12/3/2001 F Full-Time 7 63 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009607059 0 Krajsa,Christine M P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/12/1986 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110006424 0 Krall,Teresa Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P073190 BCA Lab Bemidji E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108723879 0 Krambeer,Adam James P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 6/25/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00106022763 0 Kravik,David A P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2002 7/31/2002 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101451042 0 Krawczeski,Tina L P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1999 6/21/2000 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00017189073 0 Krebs,Michael D P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00019883061 0 Kremers,Mary K P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0748 DVS St Cloud 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1974 4/1/1974 5/11/1977 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102462030 0 Krempel,Tracy Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P079100 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0704 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement 55101-5133 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00000543510 0 Kriechbaum,Mark A P07 Public Safety Dept P075436 CVI Mobile 2100 & MIP South E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1981 7/15/1981 1/15/1982 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103030587 0 Kringen,Brian P P07 Public Safety Dept P079100 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate P0704 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement 55101-5133 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2000 12/20/2000 7/30/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106399854 0 Krueger,Christina Elizabeth P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.66 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109350351 0 Krueger,Steven Allen P07 Public Safety Dept P075440 CVI Mobile & Fixed 2400, SE,SW E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111580425 0 Krug,Taryn C P07 Public Safety Dept P073430 BCA Inv TI Support & Admin E Executive 000668 Service Worker P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2008 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 3 47 13 10.85 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00050913621 0 Kruger,Karen A P07 Public Safety Dept P075213 Rochester D2100 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator No
00042940260 0 Kruger,William P07 Public Safety Dept P075430 Commercial Vehicle E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 4/19/2006 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 37.2 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00107747838 0 Krukowski,Michael A P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.77 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00023768217 0 Krumm,Candy J P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1980 11/5/1980 2/24/1982 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
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00023089176 0 Krushe,Kathy F P07 Public Safety Dept P079600 911 Emergency Service E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 P07A6 911 Emergency Service 55101-5137 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1980 12/31/1980 9/30/1992 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074729061 0 Kubiak,Carolyn R P07 Public Safety Dept P073214 Crim Hist Record Info COE 1 E Executive 000301 Fingerprint Technician P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015734961 0 Kuehl,Steven R P07 Public Safety Dept P077169 DVS Dr Comp/Driver Evaluation E Executive 002646 Driver Improvement Spec P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1989 4/3/1989 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105715566 0 Kuestermeyer,Anna Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P077136 DVS Exam Region 6A E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0754 DVS Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2002 8/25/2009 8/25/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00105602310 0 Kukowski,Timothy P07 Public Safety Dept P077153 DVS Exam Region 10B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0753 DVS Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2001 11/26/2001 11/26/2001 F Full-Time 7 63 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100132065 0 Kunde,Mark P07 Public Safety Dept P075213 Rochester D2100 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00077868945 0 Kunz,Joan F P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1994 6/21/1994 2/25/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111542508 0 Kuphal,Scott J P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100500939 0 Kustrich,Natalina Monica P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1998 3/15/2000 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 7 63 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100851003 0 Kutty,Rebecca Suzanne P07 Public Safety Dept P079510 OJP Management E Executive 003436 Crime Victims Ombudsman Invest P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1998 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042515649 0 Kutz,Allen J P07 Public Safety Dept P075200 State Patrol Operations E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 12/23/1998 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00102792591 0 Kuzj,Ann ES P07 Public Safety Dept P072100 HSEM Admin & Recovery E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2000 3/3/2010 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100219482 0 LaBarre,Lisa M P07 Public Safety Dept P073222 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004954554 0 Laber,Terry L P07 Public Safety Dept P073125 BCA LAB COMBINED DNA INDEX SEC E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 8/9/1971 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105737445 0 Lacek,Kimberley M P07 Public Safety Dept P073223 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2002 2/13/2002 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030226284 0 Lacina,Dennis L P07 Public Safety Dept P077110 DVS Driver Services Exam E Executive 001413 DVS Regional Supervisor P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1972 6/5/1972 10/24/1990 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112535181 0 Lacina,Jason Edward P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0748 DVS St Cloud 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 7 63 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024318360 0 Lackner,Julie A LeTourneau P07 Public Safety Dept P073212 Crim Hist Record Info COE E Executive 003391 CJIS Network Applications Supv P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1988 3/3/1988 4/24/2002 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00073907064 0 Ladwig,Catherine P07 Public Safety Dept P075323 Thief River Falls D3200 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1993 10/20/1993 10/20/1993 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00022548042 0 Ladwig,Gerald P P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/1979 9/24/1979 1/12/1980 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 34.42 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112194621 0 Lageson,Nancy J P07 Public Safety Dept P072300 HSEM Preparedness E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104980194 0 Lahr,Robert M P07 Public Safety Dept P071111 Office of Comm Supervisor E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 P0788 Office of Communication 55101-5155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099210573 0 Lail,Kristin E. P07 Public Safety Dept P079520 OJP Just & Comm Grants E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord P0793 Office of Drug Policy 55101-5100 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1996 5/29/1996 5/29/1997 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113080869 0 Lamoreaux,Wayne Dale P07 Public Safety Dept P072200 HSEM RESP, REC & Mitigation E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111116907 0 LaMothe,Michael A P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004993461 0 LaNasa,Sharon K P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1980 4/28/1980 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112826439 0 Landgraf,Angela Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P073413 BCA Inv TI POR Support E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 11/30/2010 11/30/2010 11/30/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00020233719 0 Landwehr,Jane Ellen P07 Public Safety Dept P077100 DVS Driver Services E Executive 002779 DVS Program Supervisor P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1980 10/22/1980 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111639825 0 Lange,Dean M P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102186315 0 Langenburg,Glenn M P07 Public Safety Dept P073140 BCA Lab Criminalistics E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2000 1/19/2000 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019420533 0 Langer,Gaylene L P07 Public Safety Dept P071233 FAS Administrative Services E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1984 8/27/1984 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101363823 0 Langer,Matthew C P07 Public Safety Dept P075020 State Patrol Chiefs Staff E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 10/28/2009 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 41.91 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00042783048 0 Langeslag,Eileen R P07 Public Safety Dept P075120 State Patrol Fleet Management E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1977 9/1/1977 10/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101687058 0 Langeslay,Dianna L P07 Public Safety Dept P077164 DVS DrComp/FinesInvestigations E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 9/1/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110276892 0 Langeslay,Jacob Joseph Jackson P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101363922 0 Langford,Lance M P07 Public Safety Dept P075460 Patrol Investigative Unit E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102106719 0 Lanigan,Michelle G P07 Public Safety Dept P071314 OTSS Systems Analysis E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109326789 0 Lannon,Kelly K P07 Public Safety Dept P075442 CVI St. Croix Scale E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024574473 0 Lanoux,Debra J P07 Public Safety Dept P073150 BCA Lab Admin Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1989 12/1/1993 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111811986 0 Lapakko,Christopher J P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2009 5/5/2009 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 63 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099316701 0 Larsen,Dana D. P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112120470 0 Larsen,Erik J P07 Public Safety Dept P073212 Crim Hist Record Info COE E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2009 10/7/2009 10/7/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019328661 0 Larson,Alice M P07 Public Safety Dept P075433 CVI Office Services Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1972 2/14/1972 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108159183 0 Larson,Allen R P07 Public Safety Dept P071214 Comm Office Internal Affairs E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P0789 Office of Internal Affairs 55101-5530 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.55 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110921283 0 Larson,Annie Samantha P07 Public Safety Dept P077322 DVS Op Support Mail Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111513501 0 Larson,Christine Rebecca P07 Public Safety Dept P071311 Office of Tech Sup Sys Mgmt E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027040464 1 Larson,Gary J P07 Public Safety Dept P071314 OTSS Systems Analysis E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1978 8/23/1978 10/21/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110460339 0 Larson,Isaac Leigh P07 Public Safety Dept P075432 School Bus Safety E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 7 67 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099074349 1 Larson,Mark D. P07 Public Safety Dept P077110 DVS Driver Services Exam E Executive 001413 DVS Regional Supervisor P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1996 2/5/1996 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101378178 0 Larson,Troy D P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00011930886 1 Latchaw,Angela M P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 T Temporary C Classified 2/1/1983 6/22/2011 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00062346339 0 Latt,David A P07 Public Safety Dept P075410 Air Patrol Surveilance E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0758 Air Patrol Surveilance 55107 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/9/1991 8/26/1985 11/9/1985 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 35.34 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101378277 0 Lautigar,Michael R P07 Public Safety Dept P076010 Executive Protection E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109292238 0 Lawson,Samantha Mary P07 Public Safety Dept P075433 CVI Office Services Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 9/30/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00022931073 0 Lazenberry,Dennis Leroy P07 Public Safety Dept P075424 State Patrol Training Team 2 E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate P0726 State Patrol Training Center 55126-4914 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105601122 0 Le,Myha T P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2001 11/21/2001 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001458072 0 Leatherman Jr,Eugene A P07 Public Safety Dept P073300 BCA Criminal Investigations E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 T Temporary C Classified 2/22/1984 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00024148773 0 Leatherman,Kathleen F P07 Public Safety Dept P073233 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 1 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1984 5/30/1984 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104947425 0 Ledman,Guy A P07 Public Safety Dept P077320 DVS Op SupInventory/Purchasing E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 P0796 DVS Operations Support 196 55101-5196 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075808062 0 LeDoux,Michael J P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112967910 0 Lee,Michael Young P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110539242 0 Lee,Nina M P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112968009 0 Lee,Pheng P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102940101 0 Leholm,Jennifer L P07 Public Safety Dept P079510 OJP Management E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director P0793 Office of Drug Policy 55101-5100 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110214720 0 Leighton,Margaret Mary P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P07D5 DVS Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00075754305 0 Lemon,Charles W P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00037372995 0 Lennartson,Dennis W P07 Public Safety Dept P071315 OTSS Enterprise Solutions E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1973 9/19/1973 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110756943 0 Lentz-Lockhart,Katharine Abbie P07 Public Safety Dept P073110 BCA Lab Nuclear DNA E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 2/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00071327916 0 Leuer,Kevin C P07 Public Safety Dept P072020 HSEM Management Deputy E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1993 5/24/1993 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00024385482 0 Lewis,Daniel J P07 Public Safety Dept P075214 Rochester D2100 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 3/16/2011 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 33.9 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00075913992 1 Lewis,Darcel D P07 Public Safety Dept P077200 DVS Vehicle Services E Executive 003781 DVS Title & Registr Prog Supv P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1994 3/21/1994 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105208488 0 Lewis,William B P07 Public Safety Dept P075110 State Patrol Metro Communicati E Executive 000777 Radio Communications Supervsr P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 26.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102106818 0 Liberty,Amy Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P073110 BCA Lab Nuclear DNA E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109964547 0 Lichy,Michelle Denise P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 25 64 13 20.09 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00077878647 0 Lien,Denise L P07 Public Safety Dept P075254 West Metro D 2500 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1994 6/21/1994 9/29/2010 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 35.15 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00039653658 0 Lind,Gregory J P07 Public Safety Dept P075441 CVI Mobile 2600, 2800 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1983 6/6/1983 7/14/1984 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108602802 0 Lind,Nathan L P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101754675 0 Lind,Robert Edwin P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1999 7/6/1999 6/18/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111642597 0 Lindberg,Eric John P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105107211 0 Lindbery,Tonya J P07 Public Safety Dept P073190 BCA Lab Bemidji E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2001 4/4/2007 6/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102202452 0 Lindstrom,Todd A P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00080570853 0 Linhoff,Thomas R P07 Public Safety Dept P074210 Health Care Inspections E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1994 10/19/1994 10/19/1994 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113061762 0 Link,Gary B. P07 Public Safety Dept P073230 Architecture E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112097007 0 Linn,Wendy Sue P07 Public Safety Dept P076008 Captiol Sec Evening Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00023613678 0 Linscheid,Melinda K P07 Public Safety Dept P079530 OJP Grants Admin Team E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1981 9/9/1981 2/24/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111074040 0 Little,Amber R P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2008 4/9/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00021149271 0 Livshutz,Victoria P07 Public Safety Dept P079430 Pipeline Outreach/Enforcement E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 6/1/1994 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109128690 0 Lochen,Laura Ellen P07 Public Safety Dept P077420 DVS Administrative Trng E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 P07DK DVS Administration 184 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 8/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112786938 0 Lockwood,Amanda Mae P07 Public Safety Dept P077314 DVS Cust Sup Cashiers/Records E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0772 DVS Customer Support 162 55101-5162 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111548745 0 Loegering,Paul Anthony P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00080326323 0 Logan-Moody,Charlnitta P07 Public Safety Dept P073150 BCA Lab Admin Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1994 10/5/1994 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00048568311 0 Logelin,Mark Russell P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 003880 Security Guard  Armed P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 S Seasonal C Classified 6/6/1988 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service No
00108899010 0 Lokken,Gary D P07 Public Safety Dept P072400 HSEM Homeland Security E Executive 000512 Planner Senior Community P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027219753 0 Long,Bridget M P07 Public Safety Dept P077169 DVS Dr Comp/Driver Evaluation E Executive 002646 Driver Improvement Spec P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1977 5/25/1977 7/13/1994 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108554688 0 Long,Holly R P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 11/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108559044 0 Longbrake,Kimberly K P07 Public Safety Dept P077136 DVS Exam Region 6A E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P07D0 DVS Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 4/20/2010 4/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical No
00015783570 0 Lopez,Ruben P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112373118 0 Loren,Melissa Louise P07 Public Safety Dept P073170 BCA Lab Mitochondrial DNA E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 11/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00044490798 1 Lorsung,Anthony J P07 Public Safety Dept P073234 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 2 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1986 8/11/1986 3/29/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033478434 0 Lowe,Michael J P07 Public Safety Dept P075223 Mankato District 2200 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1973 10/3/1973 10/3/1973 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00102939408 0 Lowell,Shawnean M P07 Public Safety Dept P079100 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0704 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement 55101-5133 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2000 10/23/2000 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044483769 0 Lubbert,Steven P P07 Public Safety Dept P075430 Commercial Vehicle E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 8/18/1999 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00100937133 0 Lucas,Christina M P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1998 7/22/1998 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109683189 0 Lucas,Marcy Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2006 6/23/2006 6/23/2006 F Full-Time 25 64 13 20.09 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00099132759 0 Luna,Janet M P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 T Temporary C Classified 4/8/1996 8/17/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019392219 0 Luna,Phillip J P07 Public Safety Dept P077169 DVS Dr Comp/Driver Evaluation E Executive 002646 Driver Improvement Spec P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1978 2/27/1978 7/13/1994 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101378574 0 Lund,Mark C P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 34.42 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105824070 1 Lundeen,Michael P P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/28/2002 3/28/2002 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00082287414 0 Lundquist,Bradley L P07 Public Safety Dept P074220 School Inspections/State Code E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1995 2/13/1995 11/11/1998 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112219866 0 Lunneborg,Kimberly M P07 Public Safety Dept P075442 CVI St. Croix Scale E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00033551595 0 Lusty,Darwin D P07 Public Safety Dept P075293 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1970 4/6/1970 4/6/1970 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00087986151 0 Luth,Ricky Gerald P07 Public Safety Dept P072300 HSEM Preparedness E Executive 002287 Planner Principal Comm Spec P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004542417 0 Mac Arthur,Karen M P07 Public Safety Dept P077160 DVS Driver Compliance E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1983 12/28/1983 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111055626 0 MacDonald,Jeffrey Michael P07 Public Safety Dept P075142 State Patrol InformationTechS2 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110176803 0 Machaby,John E P07 Public Safety Dept P075440 CVI Mobile & Fixed 2400, SE,SW E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2007 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00082818945 0 Macias,Nicolas F P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1995 3/17/1995 3/17/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00074476611 1 Maciej,Dale D P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/26/1993 11/26/1993 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112834656 0 Madigan,Katherine Diane P07 Public Safety Dept P077050 DVS Management E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time N6 64 12 15.68 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00054781749 0 Madison,Ronald P07 Public Safety Dept P075437 CVI Mobile&Fixed 2200,2300 E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 10/20/1990 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00013418856 0 Magaard,John L P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 11/9/1985 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110698632 0 Magana,Ricardo Alberto P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.61 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108723978 0 Mager,Kelly R P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 6/25/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.8 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00026382807 4 Mahle,Kevin K P07 Public Safety Dept P074120 Fire Invest/Education E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105996528 0 Maikkula,Eric D P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/15/2002 2/2/2004 3/6/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00076513536 1 Major,Helen E P07 Public Safety Dept P073212 Crim Hist Record Info COE E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 3/30/2011 4/20/1994 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 41.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101395899 0 Malack,Allison M P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038444175 0 Malack,Jeanne P07 Public Safety Dept P077320 DVS Op SupInventory/Purchasing E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0796 DVS Operations Support 196 55101-5196 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1977 9/14/1977 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 21.67 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107555580 0 Malark,Richard J P07 Public Safety Dept P073230 Architecture E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2003 4/8/2010 4/8/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023799897 0 Malinosky,Gail R P07 Public Safety Dept P073236 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 3 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1975 11/28/1978 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031787415 0 Malon,Donna Jean P07 Public Safety Dept P079230 OTS Traffic Safety Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1984 10/11/1984 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027201240 0 Maloney,Maryann P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1986 7/9/1986 2/22/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112703283 0 Malsam,Heather Rose P07 Public Safety Dept P073320 BCA Inv Special Inv Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 T Temporary C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00025940178 0 Mancuso,Kathleen M P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1981 1/14/1981 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100802691 0 Mangan,Sean P P07 Public Safety Dept P079400 Pipeline Safety E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 1/25/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101769228 0 Maples,Linda L P07 Public Safety Dept P077200 DVS Vehicle Services E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 P0786 DVS Dealers & Inspection 186 55101-5186 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112563495 0 Marah,Kathleen M P07 Public Safety Dept P073234 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 2 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041710185 0 Marchel,Renee M P07 Public Safety Dept P075282 Brainerd D 2800 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1978 7/5/1978 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042741468 0 Marchio,Jodi P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1975 1/5/1977 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110714868 1 Marcy,Mark Robert P07 Public Safety Dept P072500 HSEM Field Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100468170 0 Marichalar,Ruben P07 Public Safety Dept P075422 State Patrol Training Team 1 E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07P1 State Patrol Train Camp Ripley 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00079002000 0 Marker,Linda L P07 Public Safety Dept P077166 DVS Dr Comp/Crash Records E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0781 DVS Driver Compliance 181 55101-5181 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1994 10/5/1994 8/5/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102202650 0 Marks,Benjamin J P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00027893349 0 Marose,Donald E P07 Public Safety Dept P075450 Traffic Safety Program E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108284022 1 Marrin,Matthew A P07 Public Safety Dept P077050 DVS Management E Executive 008748 Proj Functional Manager P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 L Limited U Unclassified 9/7/2004 11/18/2009 11/18/2009 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 30 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110252538 0 Marschinke,Malena Maria P07 Public Safety Dept P077162 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Follow up E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101794671 0 Martens,James D P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 10/30/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111640716 0 Marthaler,Ryan R P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110517363 0 Marti,Cheri Francois P07 Public Safety Dept P079200 Traffic Safety E Executive 008516 Senior Executive Officer P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 45.08 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00100372041 0 Martin,Christina M P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1997 12/3/1997 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012437865 0 Martin,Jo Ann E P07 Public Safety Dept P077110 DVS Driver Services Exam E Executive 001413 DVS Regional Supervisor P0746 DVS Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1979 8/6/1979 7/1/1987 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110073843 0 Martin,Margaret Joyce P07 Public Safety Dept P075420 State Patrol Training Center E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P0726 State Patrol Training Center 55126-4914 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2007 1/5/1999 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112587156 0 Martin,Travis James P07 Public Safety Dept P075424 State Patrol Training Team 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P07P1 State Patrol Train Camp Ripley 56345 E Emergency C Classified 7/25/2010 7/25/2010 7/25/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00011948706 0 Martineau,Daniel P P07 Public Safety Dept P076005 Capitol Sec Afternoon Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1987 6/22/1987 6/22/1987 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00102412035 2 Martineau,Patrick D P07 Public Safety Dept P077320 DVS Op SupInventory/Purchasing E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 P0796 DVS Operations Support 196 55101-5196 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2000 5/11/2000 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111642696 0 Martinek,Andrew Thomas P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099661716 0 Martinson,Lori AnnCarol P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/1997 1/12/1997 5/3/1997 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099246906 0 Martinson,Paul M P07 Public Safety Dept P077166 DVS Dr Comp/Crash Records E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0781 DVS Driver Compliance 181 55101-5181 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1996 6/17/1996 9/16/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112227984 0 Martinson,Wayne Owen P07 Public Safety Dept P071318 OTSS MNLARS E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112393908 0 Marttila,Travis M P07 Public Safety Dept P073234 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 2 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110561616 0 Marty,Kellie Jo P07 Public Safety Dept P077242 DVS Prorate E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0777 DVS Prorate 188 55101-0188 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034826517 0 Maskel,Robert A P07 Public Safety Dept P075244 East Metro D 2400 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/12/1977 5/23/1977 12/19/1990 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 39.09 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00022617837 0 Mathe,Paul E P07 Public Safety Dept P071233 FAS Administrative Services E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1979 9/22/2008 12/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101545488 0 Mathews,Shawn G P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1999 2/2/2004 3/6/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112968108 0 Matson,Derrek P07 Public Safety Dept P075424 State Patrol Training Team 2 E Executive 008561 Trainee-St Patrol Tpr 2 (Trdl) P07P1 State Patrol Train Camp Ripley 56345 R Trainee N Non-Status 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 F Full-Time NTRA 03 2 16.16 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00037598319 0 Matteson,Bruce C P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1983 3/1/1983 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00100468269 0 Mattfield,Scott D P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100997919 0 Mattila,Ernest H P07 Public Safety Dept P075450 Traffic Safety Program E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 1/20/2004 1/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084219300 0 Mattson,Corinne E P07 Public Safety Dept P071234 FAS Accounts Payable E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 5/31/1995 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111051171 0 Matzke,Brent Arthur P07 Public Safety Dept P073190 BCA Lab Bemidji E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 3/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075801924 0 Maurstad,Sylvia D P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00010021077 0 Maxey,Suzanne S P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1981 5/20/1981 11/15/1995 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109722096 0 Maxwell,Rita L P07 Public Safety Dept P077136 DVS Exam Region 6A E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0754 DVS Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 7 63 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016443108 0 Mayasich,James R P07 Public Safety Dept P076010 Executive Protection E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 11/19/1982 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100263933 0 Mazurkiewicz,Debra M P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111642795 0 Mazzone,Tony Sean P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00026437455 0 Mc Manus,Michael T P07 Public Safety Dept P079130 Alcohol&Gambling Enf Dir Staff E Executive 003690 State Prog Admin Supervisor P0704 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement 55101-5133 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042351408 0 McArdle,Patrick T P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/1979 5/14/1979 9/1/1979 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.99 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110699028 0 McArthur,Lucas R P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.01 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00038814039 1 McAulay,Donna L P07 Public Safety Dept P071313 OTSS Information Systems E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 7/16/1980 7/16/1980 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 40.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105222249 0 McAvaney,Emily Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 003188 Emergency Manage Cntr Duty Off P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2001 2/9/2011 2/9/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00009284814 0 McBride,Dean A P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1984 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099458172 0 McCann,Steven J P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1996 10/14/1996 10/14/1996 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00027960570 0 McCarthy,Malachy P P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109193535 0 McCarthy,Shannon Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00073900134 0 McCarty,Barbara A P07 Public Safety Dept P079550 OJP Crime Victims Reparations E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1993 10/20/1993 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110116017 0 McClellan,Megan Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P073312 BCA Inv SPRO Team1 E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102570732 0 McClosky,James E P07 Public Safety Dept P072200 HSEM RESP, REC & Mitigation E Executive 000512 Planner Senior Community P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2000 6/19/2000 6/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030921165 0 McConkey,Scott D P07 Public Safety Dept P075224 Mankato D 2200 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 11/13/1996 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00102679335 1 McCormack,Patricia C P07 Public Safety Dept P077000 DVS Administrative Services E Executive 008346 Dir Driver & Vehicle Services P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 20A 23 2 49.58 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00075810735 0 McCormack,Troy A P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 34.42 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00078948045 0 Mccue,Timothy V P07 Public Safety Dept P071316 OTSS IS Web Ap Qual As DataAdm E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1994 8/22/1994 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015080571 0 McDonald,Karen R P07 Public Safety Dept P073220 Business Shared Services COE E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1966 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 I Intermittent 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.33 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101378673 0 McDonald,Kevin Q P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111055725 0 McDonald,Kristin Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099954459 0 McGinty,Kevin J P07 Public Safety Dept P074130 Fire Protection Team E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1997 6/24/2009 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075811626 0 McGraw,Kelley J P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
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00101794770 0 McGrew,Mark E P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 10/30/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101744577 0 McKagan,John T P07 Public Safety Dept P077140 DVS Exam Region 7A E Executive 002702 DVS Asst Regional Supervisor P0755 DVS Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00070720452 0 McLaughlin,Bruce D P07 Public Safety Dept P074120 Fire Invest/Education E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1993 4/21/1993 4/21/1993 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109353420 0 McLaughlin,Patrick R P07 Public Safety Dept P072300 HSEM Preparedness E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013509936 0 McLean,Laura Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 7/22/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00025295589 0 McLeer,Ruth E P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 T Temporary C Classified 3/16/1994 12/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038049462 0 McMahon,Thomas N P07 Public Safety Dept P073222 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1970 2/11/1970 10/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110183436 0 McMorrow,Vicki Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P077314 DVS Cust Sup Cashiers/Records E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0772 DVS Customer Support 162 55101-5162 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00059241699 0 McNeil,Carol J P07 Public Safety Dept P077132 DVS Exam Region 4B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0746 DVS Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1991 4/10/1991 8/7/1996 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00033998382 0 McNevin,Gerald S P07 Public Safety Dept P077220 DVS Dealers & Inspections E Executive 000242 DVS Exam & Insp Spec Sr P07D3 DVS Dealers Unit Royalton Site 56373-0261 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1985 7/8/1985 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106257096 0 McRae,Rhonda J P07 Public Safety Dept P077234 DVS MV Title & Registration 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105229773 0 Meagher,Casey P P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 10/27/2001 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100468467 0 Meagher,Sean A P07 Public Safety Dept P075200 State Patrol Operations E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/11/2011 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112191651 0 Mechels,Brenda Kay P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009544392 1 Mechtel,Rebecca A P07 Public Safety Dept P077050 DVS Management E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1976 5/18/1976 8/13/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110315997 1 Meekin,Paul Bernard P07 Public Safety Dept P071311 Office of Tech Sup Sys Mgmt E Executive 002552 Information Syst Director P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 5/1/2007 5/1/2007 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 55.46 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00020057796 0 Mehle School,Linda M P07 Public Safety Dept P071232 FAS Budgeting & Grants E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1988 4/20/1988 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099980199 0 Meiers,Kathryn Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P073312 BCA Inv SPRO Team1 E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 9/13/2000 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102203145 0 Meinhardt,Kaj A P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102420351 0 Melchior,Michael P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112190166 0 Melson,Lisa P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112836735 0 Mendiola,Michael Dennis P07 Public Safety Dept P079420 Pipeline Safety Support E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099485892 0 Mendoza,Faith M. P07 Public Safety Dept P075283 Brainerd D 2800 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1996 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 25 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00110693088 0 Meng,Kearim P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026590311 0 Mengelkoch,Steven J P07 Public Safety Dept P075450 Traffic Safety Program E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 T Temporary C Classified 2/14/1973 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108550431 0 Merwin,Todd Michael P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00048859569 0 Messer,Brad A P07 Public Safety Dept P076010 Executive Protection E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00034092036 0 Metry,Robert J P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 001046 Security Supervisor P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 8/20/1997 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101135925 0 Mewhorter,Linda K P07 Public Safety Dept P075212 Rochester D2100 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1998 9/28/1998 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041930064 0 Meyer,Corrine L P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1980 12/8/1980 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020245896 0 Meyer,Jannworth J P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1973 6/19/1973 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111634776 0 Meyer,Sean Patrick P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00035116983 0 Meyerson,Robert P P07 Public Safety Dept P076020 Capitol Security LE E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/24/1999 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00107748234 0 Micek,Eric R P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.77 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00045625239 0 Michaels,Calvin A P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111542607 0 Michalek,Megan Danae P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111374406 0 Mielke,Bryan L P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/20/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009212346 0 Mielke,Dennis L P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.99 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111607947 0 Mihalak,Ryan M P07 Public Safety Dept P075436 CVI Mobile 2100 & MIP South E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00017302230 0 Mihelick,Lynn M P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099673398 0 Milan,Brian L P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/1997 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.31 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107748333 0 Miles,Patrick J P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.03 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105230961 0 Miletich,Dana J P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 10/27/2001 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110820699 0 Miller,Caren J P07 Public Safety Dept P071220 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0797 Office of Human Resources 55101-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time N6 61 12 15.75 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00041572575 0 Miller,Carol J P07 Public Safety Dept P077149 DVS Exam Region 9B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0752 DVS Duluth 55807 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1971 11/17/1971 10/13/1976 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00074192382 0 Miller,Cecilia Rae P07 Public Safety Dept P079510 OJP Management E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1993 11/16/1993 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019292427 0 Miller,Gregory L P07 Public Safety Dept P075441 CVI Mobile 2600, 2800 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1970 10/5/1970 4/5/1973 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102020094 0 Miller,James P P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00088509663 0 Miller,Jean E P07 Public Safety Dept P079540 OJP Crime Victim Grants E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1995 7/26/1995 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058642155 0 Miller,Richard N P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 7/12/1999 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103117212 0 Miller,Sharyl R P07 Public Safety Dept P077314 DVS Cust Sup Cashiers/Records E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0772 DVS Customer Support 162 55101-5162 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2001 2/1/2001 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00083732913 0 Miller,Thomas C P07 Public Safety Dept P073212 Crim Hist Record Info COE E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1995 5/23/1995 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105231060 0 Millette,Luke D P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 10/27/2001 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102203343 0 Mills,Chad N P07 Public Safety Dept P075460 Patrol Investigative Unit E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099202059 1 Mills,Ruth L P07 Public Safety Dept P071231 FAS Budgeting & Payroll E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090192564 0 Milton,Linda F P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1995 8/28/1995 1/22/1997 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110181654 0 Mines,Jacquelyn Leah P07 Public Safety Dept P079600 911 Emergency Service E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State P07A6 911 Emergency Service 55101-5137 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110181654 1 Mines,Jacquelyn Leah P07 Public Safety Dept P079610 911 Emergency Service Director E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin P07A6 911 Emergency Service 55101-5137 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/2007 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101378772 0 Misgen,Shaune M P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099663399 0 Mitchell,Kevin L. P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/1997 1/12/1997 5/3/1997 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00035119656 0 Mock,John G P07 Public Safety Dept P075050 State Patrol Mgmt E Executive 007994 State Patrol Major P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 6/8/2011 F Full-Time N16A 32 2 45.19 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00011712096 0 Modec,Mary K P07 Public Safety Dept P077149 DVS Exam Region 9B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0751 DVS Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101827341 0 Moe,Douglas P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 4/3/2000 F Full-Time 7 63 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00018841977 0 Moe,Pamela M P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1981 9/22/1981 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110267586 1 Mohabir,Indra P07 Public Safety Dept P071236 FAS Management Team E Executive 001067 Auditor Principal P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2007 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105781797 0 Mohn,Jill L P07 Public Safety Dept P075292 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2002 3/15/2002 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00105781797 1 Mohn,Jill L P07 Public Safety Dept P075292 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2002 3/15/2002 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00031384782 0 Moline,Kurt W P07 Public Safety Dept P073140 BCA Lab Criminalistics E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100323630 0 Monn,Annette K P07 Public Safety Dept P077220 DVS Dealers & Inspections E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0786 DVS Dealers & Inspection 186 55101-5186 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110736846 0 Monshaugen,Sharon Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P075222 Mankato District 2200 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108724275 0 Monson,Isaac Vernon Sanford P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 6/25/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100397781 0 Monson,Marlene A P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1997 12/17/1997 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 7 63 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00087187815 0 Montgomery,Wendy A P07 Public Safety Dept P077234 DVS MV Title & Registration 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1995 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027260442 0 Moore,Carolyn D P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1978 2/15/1978 6/26/1985 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00059494149 0 Moore,Irene P07 Public Safety Dept P074130 Fire Protection Team E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1991 4/29/1991 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111034341 0 Moore,John H P07 Public Safety Dept P072200 HSEM RESP, REC & Mitigation E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004077018 0 Moore,Martha L P07 Public Safety Dept P073218 Crim Hist Record Info COE 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1986 3/5/1986 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110791296 0 Moore,Susan M P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111542706 0 Moris,Jarod D P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00103202550 0 Mork,Nathan H P07 Public Safety Dept P073214 Crim Hist Record Info COE 1 E Executive 000301 Fingerprint Technician P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100468566 0 Morrell,Troy D P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.99 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111305700 0 Morris,David Wayne P07 Public Safety Dept P071310 Office of Technical Suppt Sys E Executive 003394 Chief Information Officer P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 20B 54 2 57.48 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102071574 0 Morrison,Christine A P07 Public Safety Dept P077200 DVS Vehicle Services E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P0777 DVS Prorate 188 55101-0188 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1999 11/10/1999 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111642894 0 Morse,Nicholas B P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009148689 0 Mortensen,Laurie Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00004334913 0 Mott,John Robert P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 003880 Security Guard  Armed P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 S Seasonal C Classified 5/23/1977 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service No
00112324905 0 MountainJohnson,Jeremy Stone P07 Public Safety Dept P073400 BCA Training & Investigations E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037717416 0 Mowers,Curtis S P07 Public Safety Dept P075025 StatePatrol Public Information E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/30/1984 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00008381439 0 Muck,Leslie W P07 Public Safety Dept P075234 Marshall D 2300 Supervisors E Executive 000777 Radio Communications Supervsr P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 3/1/1989 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00058518603 0 Mueller,Scott J P07 Public Safety Dept P079100 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement E Executive 001074 Liquor Control Invest Special P0704 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement 55101-5133 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1991 3/4/1991 10/16/2000 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111908115 0 Mueller,Steven Leslie P07 Public Safety Dept P071311 Office of Tech Sup Sys Mgmt E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 6/17/2009 6/17/2009 6/17/2009 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00075747969 0 Mund,Mary E P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105231258 0 Munoz,Riccardo V P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00031935717 0 Munsch,Lisa Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P075282 Brainerd D 2800 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1987 2/23/2005 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00045528318 0 Munter,Martha C P07 Public Safety Dept P077141 DVS Exam Region 7B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0749 DVS Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1978 8/8/1978 1/20/1999 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00102358971 0 Munthe,Daniel S P07 Public Safety Dept P079400 Pipeline Safety E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00107022168 0 Murphy,Joseph P P07 Public Safety Dept P073326 BCA Inv SUI Metro Tech E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2003 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00034550406 0 Murphy,Maureen V P07 Public Safety Dept P077230 DVSTitlesRegistration&Support E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1976 5/4/1976 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00070684218 1 Murphy,Robin E P07 Public Safety Dept P077132 DVS Exam Region 4B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0746 DVS Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1993 4/19/1993 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107359065 0 Murray,Jeff T P07 Public Safety Dept P079420 Pipeline Safety Support E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2003 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102687156 0 Murray,Joanne P07 Public Safety Dept P077132 DVS Exam Region 4B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P07D6 DVS Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 10/4/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00011928510 0 Murray,Joseph P P07 Public Safety Dept P073222 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1977 8/16/1982 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100583703 0 Murray,Kellie Rae P07 Public Safety Dept P079130 Alcohol&Gambling Enf Dir Staff E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 P0704 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement 55101-5133 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1998 3/20/1998 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 20.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101928420 0 Myhre,Jeffery J P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 7 63 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009665370 0 Mykkanen,John D P07 Public Safety Dept P073222 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1984 4/9/1984 7/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110768328 0 Nacey,Jarid J P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/9/2007 10/9/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.01 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00020025324 0 Nagel,John D P07 Public Safety Dept P075254 West Metro D 2500 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/1981 2/23/1981 4/5/1995 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 39.09 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00110272437 0 Nardini,Linda A P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111674277 0 Nash,Amy Kat P07 Public Safety Dept P076008 Captiol Sec Evening Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00055104885 0 Nash,Thomas W P07 Public Safety Dept P077410 DVS Administration Svcs E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1990 6/19/1996 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112563792 0 Nau,William Richard P07 Public Safety Dept P073232 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 37.37 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00054634239 0 Nava,Lawrence J P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105297192 0 Neft,Nicole Erin P07 Public Safety Dept P077128 DVS Exam Region 3C E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0743 DVS Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2001 8/8/2001 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 7 63 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00001926243 0 Neitz,Richard A P07 Public Safety Dept P075263 St Cloud D 2600 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1982 3/24/1982 11/1/1996 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator No
00102940002 0 Nelson,Brent A P07 Public Safety Dept P073130 BCA Lab Toxicology E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042639894 0 Nelson,Elaine M P07 Public Safety Dept P073218 Crim Hist Record Info COE 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1979 5/29/1979 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108550530 0 Nelson,Jason David P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110789217 0 Nelson,Jennifer E P07 Public Safety Dept P072200 HSEM RESP, REC & Mitigation E Executive 000512 Planner Senior Community P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101504898 0 Nelson,Jody K P07 Public Safety Dept P073130 BCA Lab Toxicology E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 6/21/2000 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042346062 0 Nelson,Laura A P07 Public Safety Dept P073125 BCA LAB COMBINED DNA INDEX SEC E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 1/21/1976 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00051482970 0 Nelson,Lynn R P07 Public Safety Dept P072110 HSEM Administration E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013042656 0 Nelson,Mark L P07 Public Safety Dept P075432 School Bus Safety E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 4/3/1985 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00054842733 0 Nelson,Matthew D P07 Public Safety Dept P075400 State Patrol Special Operation E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0758 Air Patrol Surveilance 55107 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 1/6/2010 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.48 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00109287090 0 Nelson,Matthew R P07 Public Safety Dept P075430 Commercial Vehicle E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.72 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101065536 0 Nelson,Patrice K P07 Public Safety Dept P075284 Brainerd D 2800 Supervisors E Executive 000777 Radio Communications Supervsr P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00005879313 0 Nelson,Susan P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1980 2/19/1980 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024229161 0 Nelson,Thomas J P07 Public Safety Dept P075430 Commercial Vehicle E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 8/18/1999 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00031290336 1 Nelson,Vernon C P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1983 12/6/1983 4/21/2004 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112968207 0 Nerling,David Paul P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.61 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00011606166 0 Nesenson,Gloria J P07 Public Safety Dept P073413 BCA Inv TI POR Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1981 4/16/1997 4/13/1988 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00028148670 0 Nettleton,Jean M. P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1980 12/3/1980 11/14/1984 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00058795011 1 Neudahl,Sherrill J P07 Public Safety Dept P072100 HSEM Admin & Recovery E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1991 3/27/1991 3/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108550629 0 Nevala,Aaron M P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108939501 2 Neville,Douglas E P07 Public Safety Dept P071211 Comm Office Comm's Staff E Executive 008893 Dir Comm & Media Relations P0701 Office of the Commissioner 55101-5000 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 34.83 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108399951 0 Newton,Christopher R P07 Public Safety Dept P073219 Biometrics COE E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2004 11/17/2004 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062633241 0 Newton,Erwin Joseph P07 Public Safety Dept P071212 Comm Office Dep Comm's Staff E Executive 003221 Admin Svcs Bureau Mgr P0701 Office of the Commissioner 55101-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1987 11/4/1991 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106399953 0 Newton,Jonathan V P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.31 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00062030232 0 Nguyen,Tina T. T. P07 Public Safety Dept P071316 OTSS IS Web Ap Qual As DataAdm E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1991 9/11/1992 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101379366 0 Nibbelink,Timothy D P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110854557 0 Nichols,Alicia B P07 Public Safety Dept P079560 OJP Training and Research Team E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112605372 0 Nicholson,Todd Clark P07 Public Safety Dept P075223 Mankato District 2200 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2010 8/7/2010 8/7/2010 F Full-Time 25 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator No
00042625836 0 Nielsen,James P P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 11/19/1982 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00048668103 0 Nielsen,Mark R P07 Public Safety Dept P073160 BCA Lab Program Services E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1989 2/15/1989 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107754075 0 Nielson,Tiffani Renee P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 3/6/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.03 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00034124706 0 Nierengarten,Thomas L P07 Public Safety Dept P077169 DVS Dr Comp/Driver Evaluation E Executive 002646 Driver Improvement Spec P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1977 8/17/1977 1/9/1985 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109362528 0 Nigg,Chad P P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 6/3/2006 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.31 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102261060 0 Nins Jr,Maurice V P07 Public Safety Dept P079520 OJP Just & Comm Grants E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State P0793 Office of Drug Policy 55101-5100 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2000 2/28/2000 4/24/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056406537 0 Nisja,Jon R P07 Public Safety Dept P074100 Fire Invest/Educ,Prot Sys, Sup E Executive 001655 State Fire Safety Supervisor P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 9/26/1990 7/12/1995 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009535581 0 Nolan,Peggy L P07 Public Safety Dept P071234 FAS Accounts Payable E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1984 12/6/1984 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030408246 0 Noll,Marjorie P07 Public Safety Dept P077200 DVS Vehicle Services E Executive 002779 DVS Program Supervisor P0777 DVS Prorate 188 55101-0188 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1974 6/12/1974 2/19/1997 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00043199937 0 Norberg,Amy Jo P07 Public Safety Dept P077162 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Follow up E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1983 8/22/1983 10/5/1994 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110758032 0 Norha,Mark Wayne P07 Public Safety Dept P075438 CVI Mobile&Fixed 2700,3100 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101379564 0 Norland,Bradley R P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110297583 0 Norris,Joan Rae P07 Public Safety Dept P075132 State Patrol Adm Support Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 6/18/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107748432 0 Norstrom,Joseph C P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.43 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109381536 2 Norton,Christopher Allen P07 Public Safety Dept P075432 School Bus Safety E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111790701 0 Norton,Thomas O P07 Public Safety Dept P071314 OTSS Systems Analysis E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042220728 0 Notts,Montgomery C P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1977 2/2/1977 3/19/1979 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00019664172 0 Novotny,Judith A P07 Public Safety Dept P071220 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative P0797 Office of Human Resources 55101-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1986 9/7/1988 6/27/2007 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.11 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00008393913 0 Nuessle,James L P07 Public Safety Dept P077110 DVS Driver Services Exam E Executive 001413 DVS Regional Supervisor P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1980 10/27/1980 3/2/1988 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110985831 0 Nyberg,Steven Glenn P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110325699 0 Nzimbi,Martha M P07 Public Safety Dept P071233 FAS Administrative Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111725757 0 Obele,Patrick J P07 Public Safety Dept P071315 OTSS Enterprise Solutions E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 41.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111729519 0 O'Brien,Doreen Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112285899 0 O'Brien,Jeffrey Bryce P07 Public Safety Dept P079230 OTS Traffic Safety Support E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101956437 0 O'Bryan,Catherine Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P079550 OJP Crime Victims Reparations E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027418446 0 Ochoa,Dominador P07 Public Safety Dept P077322 DVS Op Support Mail Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1974 1/9/1974 11/12/1974 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101939706 0 O'Connor,Robert P P07 Public Safety Dept P077134 DVS Exam Region 5B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0745 DVS Mankato 56003 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 7 63 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111893463 0 ODoherty,Japhy A P07 Public Safety Dept P073340 BCA MNJAC E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111542805 0 O'Fallon,Robert James P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00023694165 0 O'Grady,Kent N P07 Public Safety Dept P075050 State Patrol Mgmt E Executive 007994 State Patrol Major P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/1979 9/24/1979 8/13/2003 F Full-Time N16A 32 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00109407375 0 O'Hehir,Martin Joseph P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 25 64 13 20.09 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00073221885 0 O'Hern,Cassandra O P07 Public Safety Dept P071211 Comm Office Comm's Staff E Executive 003221 Admin Svcs Bureau Mgr P0701 Office of the Commissioner 55101-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1993 9/7/1993 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112285998 0 O'Leary,James Dennis P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 003880 Security Guard  Armed P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 S Seasonal C Classified 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service No
00111949497 0 Oliveira,Jill Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P071111 Office of Comm Supervisor E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 P0788 Office of Communication 55101-5155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038519316 1 Ollila,Larry P P07 Public Safety Dept P077050 DVS Management E Executive 008748 Proj Functional Manager P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 L Limited U Unclassified 4/25/1983 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 39.53 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110930391 0 Olschlager,Chad L P07 Public Safety Dept P075435 CVI Fixed 2900 RR/MH E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110930391 1 Olschlager,Chad L P07 Public Safety Dept P075424 State Patrol Training Team 2 E Executive 008561 Trainee-St Patrol Tpr 2 (Trdl) P07P1 State Patrol Train Camp Ripley 56345 R Trainee N Non-Status 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 2/14/2011 F Full-Time NTRA 03 2 16.16 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00112134528 0 Olsen,Dana E P07 Public Safety Dept P073326 BCA Inv SUI Metro Tech E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107748531 0 Olsen,Jonathan R P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.77 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110699127 0 Olson,Andrew Phillip P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.61 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109933956 0 Olson,Dawn M P07 Public Safety Dept P077050 DVS Management E Executive 003716 DVS Administration Supervisor P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 37.55 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102527370 0 Olson,Derek John P07 Public Safety Dept P076030 Captiol Security Comm Systems E Executive 002028 Sec/Commun Syst Monitor P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 3 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102223737 0 Olson,Eric J P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105389856 0 Olson,Jerrold D P07 Public Safety Dept P073219 Biometrics COE E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2001 8/30/2001 8/30/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110699226 0 Olson,Joshua R P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.61 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110468655 0 Olson,Kaia Mae P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 T Temporary C Classified 6/13/2007 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109468557 0 Olson,Lori Michelle P07 Public Safety Dept P077149 DVS Exam Region 9B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0750 DVS Grand Rapids 55744 S Seasonal C Classified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00112536666 0 Olson,Luke Roland P07 Public Safety Dept P073125 BCA LAB COMBINED DNA INDEX SEC E Executive 008540 Trainee-Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 R Trainee N Non-Status 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14E 02 2 17.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101379861 0 Olson,Michael D P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00016717734 0 Olson,Nancy A P07 Public Safety Dept P071220 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior P0797 Office of Human Resources 55101-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1976 10/6/2008 1/20/2010 P Part-Time N14G 08 12 18.73 H Hourly 0.5 217 Confidential Yes
00074231190 0 Olson,Nancy J P07 Public Safety Dept P075323 Thief River Falls D3200 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1993 11/12/1993 11/12/1993 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00099316899 0 Olson,Richard B. P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102999204 0 Olson,Ruth A P07 Public Safety Dept P075222 Mankato District 2200 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2000 11/29/2000 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00088855767 0 Olson,Sharon Lee P07 Public Safety Dept P079530 OJP Grants Admin Team E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter P0793 Office of Drug Policy 55101-5100 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1995 7/31/1995 3/30/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003256803 4 O'Malley,Timothy J P07 Public Safety Dept P073000 Criminal Apprehension E Executive 008420 Superintendent BCA P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/7/1980 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
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00019595268 0 Oman,Gregory J P07 Public Safety Dept P077169 DVS Dr Comp/Driver Evaluation E Executive 002646 Driver Improvement Spec P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1981 4/27/1981 7/13/1994 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111010878 0 Opatz,Lisa M P07 Public Safety Dept P077168 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Contact E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2008 2/14/2008 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099247203 4 Orbeck,Joyce Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P077138 DVS Exam 6C Asst Reg Dir E Executive 002702 DVS Asst Regional Supervisor P07DA DVS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 6/12/1996 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107755263 0 Orpen,Richard Donald P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 3/6/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.43 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099990000 0 Ortega,Pedro Luis P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/11/1997 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.45 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107379360 0 Orth,Daniel J P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/18/2003 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.31 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00012862674 0 Oscarson,Jody M P07 Public Safety Dept P079220 OTS Traffic Safety Program E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1975 7/9/1975 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113085027 0 Ostlund,Chad Michael P07 Public Safety Dept P072300 HSEM Preparedness E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112562307 0 Otterness,Brady Andrew P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112804956 0 Otterson,Nicholas J P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110146608 0 Otto,Sherry A P07 Public Safety Dept P073400 BCA Training & Investigations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038858094 0 Otto,Vicki L P07 Public Safety Dept P075424 State Patrol Training Team 2 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0726 State Patrol Training Center 55126-4914 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1988 9/26/1988 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100468665 0 Ouart,Bradley N P07 Public Safety Dept P075420 State Patrol Training Center E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P07P1 State Patrol Train Camp Ripley 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 12/10/2008 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 36.42 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00102331350 0 Ourn,Soneth S P07 Public Safety Dept P075142 State Patrol InformationTechS2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112805055 0 Owens,Daniel S P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.08 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112852278 0 Owens,Katherine Moulton P07 Public Safety Dept P071111 Office of Comm Supervisor E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 P0788 Office of Communication 55101-5155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102248388 0 Owens,Kathleen J P07 Public Safety Dept P077312 DVSCustSupSpecialPlate/Impound E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0764 DVS Customer Support 164 55101-5164 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112216104 0 Pagel,Leslie Ellen P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101276901 0 Paget,Pamela J P07 Public Safety Dept P073430 BCA Inv TI Support & Admin E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 9/22/2003 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101394414 0 Pakkala,Michael R P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 9/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.14 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031097781 0 Palcich,Bernadette M P07 Public Safety Dept P073320 BCA Inv Special Inv Unit E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019414197 0 Palmer,Susan J P07 Public Safety Dept P079210 OTS Traffic Safety Management E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1984 4/18/1984 8/10/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100512225 0 Palmquist,Kevin J. P07 Public Safety Dept P071233 FAS Administrative Services E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1998 2/4/1998 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.01 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111643092 0 Paluch,Kristopher Lee P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099912879 2 Pankonin,Daniel J P07 Public Safety Dept P071318 OTSS MNLARS E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110253528 0 Pantlin,Theresa Mary P07 Public Safety Dept P073222 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112788918 0 Parker,Cassandra K P07 Public Safety Dept P075438 CVI Mobile&Fixed 2700,3100 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00046968372 0 Parker,Donald D P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00046740474 0 Parker,Michael J P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 003187 Capitol Complex Security Supv P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 8/28/1991 F Full-Time 16E 06 10 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101794869 0 Parker,Scott A P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 10/30/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102203442 0 Pasch,Gerald M P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100890405 0 Paschke,Ken W P07 Public Safety Dept P075142 State Patrol InformationTechS2 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1998 6/29/1998 9/12/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105550929 0 Pasha,Mumtaz S P07 Public Safety Dept P073130 BCA Lab Toxicology E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2001 10/24/2001 4/9/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049828284 0 Passer,Gloria L P07 Public Safety Dept P079550 OJP Crime Victims Reparations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1989 12/28/1989 10/23/1991 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099786852 0 Patterson,Mark A. P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 1/20/1999 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111140766 0 Paul,Courtney Bernice P07 Public Safety Dept P077242 DVS Prorate E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0777 DVS Prorate 188 55101-0188 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102203739 0 Pausch,Corey M P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109963260 0 Paylor,Joel David P07 Public Safety Dept P071213 Comm Office Admin Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0701 Office of the Commissioner 55101-5000 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112933953 0 Payne,Kael D P07 Public Safety Dept P075263 St Cloud D 2600 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 25 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00110589633 0 Pearlson,Michelle Annette P07 Public Safety Dept P073190 BCA Lab Bemidji E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066930732 0 Pearlson,Nathaniel J P07 Public Safety Dept P073190 BCA Lab Bemidji E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1992 7/29/1992 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026779797 0 Pearson,Janet L P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1988 4/20/1988 7/6/1988 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099070488 0 Pearson,Jody L P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1996 1/31/1996 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112989789 0 Pearson,Jon S P07 Public Safety Dept P076008 Captiol Sec Evening Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100026432 0 Pearson,Lori S P07 Public Safety Dept P077320 DVS Op SupInventory/Purchasing E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior P0796 DVS Operations Support 196 55101-5196 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043060347 0 Pearson,Todd M P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 11/19/1982 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.3 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00106400052 0 Pearson,Travis M P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.31 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00076259997 0 Peaslee,Denise M P07 Public Safety Dept P077164 DVS DrComp/FinesInvestigations E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1994 4/11/1994 11/25/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00006236802 0 Pederson,Bruce A P07 Public Safety Dept P075264 St Cloud D 2600 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/1979 9/24/1979 5/3/1995 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00099663795 0 Pederson,Dion A. P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/1997 1/12/1997 5/3/1997 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00015298569 0 Pederson,Kathryn M P07 Public Safety Dept P075025 StatePatrol Public Information E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/1979 5/14/1979 9/1/1979 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00035766027 0 Pederson,Suzann G P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00042689394 0 Pehrson,Gordon L P07 Public Safety Dept P079220 OTS Traffic Safety Program E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1984 4/9/1984 8/11/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111069882 0 Pekarek,Timothy G P07 Public Safety Dept P075263 St Cloud D 2600 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 25 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator No
00111761298 0 Pellegrin,Dominick V P07 Public Safety Dept P075263 St Cloud D 2600 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 25 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00015130863 0 Pelletier,Marc A P07 Public Safety Dept P077220 DVS Dealers & Inspections E Executive 000242 DVS Exam & Insp Spec Sr P07D2 DVS Dealers Unit Como Site 55103-1807 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1973 12/13/1973 10/23/2002 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00022542597 0 Pence,Ellen M P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1975 4/16/1975 4/11/1977 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108031176 1 Pender Jr,Richard J P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/27/2004 10/4/2006 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.08 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110280060 0 Perish,Mark Jeffery P07 Public Safety Dept P073233 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 1 E Executive 003352 Systems Architect P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 7/28/2009 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108634185 0 Perish,Michelle Jean P07 Public Safety Dept P075142 State Patrol InformationTechS2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 6/2/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102794274 0 Perkins,Susan J P07 Public Safety Dept P079510 OJP Management E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 10/29/2007 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111863961 0 Peters Jr,Bradley P07 Public Safety Dept P072400 HSEM Homeland Security E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041505552 0 Peters,Bruce H P07 Public Safety Dept P075441 CVI Mobile 2600, 2800 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1983 12/15/1983 12/2/1987 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112373316 0 Peters,Ronda P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107520237 0 Petersen,Brian Scott P07 Public Safety Dept P075224 Mankato D 2200 Supervisors E Executive 000777 Radio Communications Supervsr P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100960893 0 Peterson III,Ralph H P07 Public Safety Dept P074130 Fire Protection Team E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022776633 0 Peterson,Darryl H P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 003880 Security Guard  Armed P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 S Seasonal C Classified 5/14/1979 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service No
00100053657 0 Peterson,David P. P07 Public Safety Dept P073115 BCA Lab DNA & Chem Mgmt E Executive 002927 Forensic Science Supv P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016512012 0 Peterson,Deborah E P07 Public Safety Dept P073150 BCA Lab Admin Support E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1984 12/13/1984 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009995535 0 Peterson,Denise Dorothea P07 Public Safety Dept P072020 HSEM Management Deputy E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1987 3/30/1987 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109911978 0 Peterson,Gary Wayne P07 Public Safety Dept P072500 HSEM Field Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011577951 0 Peterson,Gregory J P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/12/1977 5/23/1977 9/12/1977 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108490239 0 Peterson,Jason David P07 Public Safety Dept P073130 BCA Lab Toxicology E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2004 11/12/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111701997 0 Peterson,Kimberly Jane P07 Public Safety Dept P075323 Thief River Falls D3200 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 25 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00101380356 0 Peterson,Mark A P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112805154 0 Peterson,Philip Michael P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00037220337 0 Peterson,Ronald J P07 Public Safety Dept P077110 DVS Driver Services Exam E Executive 001413 DVS Regional Supervisor P0753 DVS Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1988 4/4/1988 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038689398 0 Peterson,Steven D P07 Public Safety Dept P075142 State Patrol InformationTechS2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1989 1/30/1989 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075713616 0 Peterson,Timothy A P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/9/1994 3/9/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00001088109 0 Petracca,Anthony J P07 Public Safety Dept P073160 BCA Lab Program Services E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1980 11/20/1980 12/20/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106939899 0 Petsch,Yvonne M P07 Public Safety Dept P077116 DVS Exam Region 1C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0759 DVS Town Square Exam Station 55101-0176 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2003 7/20/2004 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102246507 0 Pfeiffer,Sarah E P07 Public Safety Dept P073190 BCA Lab Bemidji E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 6/18/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110919105 0 Pham,Christon P07 Public Safety Dept P077116 DVS Exam Region 1C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0759 DVS Town Square Exam Station 55101-0176 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109130472 0 Pham,Joseph P07 Public Safety Dept P077116 DVS Exam Region 1C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0759 DVS Town Square Exam Station 55101-0176 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106429752 0 Pham,Kelly Loan P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/2003 5/5/2004 9/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107875647 0 Philippi,Todd N P07 Public Safety Dept P075263 St Cloud D 2600 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 25 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00111643191 0 Phillipe,Aaron William P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108351837 1 Phillips,Kelly N P07 Public Safety Dept P075460 Patrol Investigative Unit E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/27/2004 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.66 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111973752 0 Pieper,Terri J P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2009 7/29/2009 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112409352 0 Pike,Richard Alan P07 Public Safety Dept P077132 DVS Exam Region 4B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0746 DVS Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 7 63 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027542889 0 Pillsbury,Steven L P07 Public Safety Dept P075274 Duluth D 2700 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/1979 9/24/1979 8/10/1994 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00106185123 0 Pinlac,Arlene V P07 Public Safety Dept P073230 Architecture E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100482822 0 Pinoniemi,Jeffrey A P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/28/1998 1/28/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009249471 0 Pirri,Ellen M P07 Public Safety Dept P077312 DVSCustSupSpecialPlate/Impound E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1977 2/3/1977 7/23/1986 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00076822713 0 Piseno,Jamie R P07 Public Safety Dept P076005 Capitol Sec Afternoon Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1994 5/4/1994 7/27/1994 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00100396692 0 Plagge Sr,Jerome A P07 Public Safety Dept P074230 Residential Inspections E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1997 12/10/1997 5/27/1998 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027827217 0 Plan,Gail Norma P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1978 2/6/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102317589 0 Platt,Gilbert J P07 Public Safety Dept P077116 DVS Exam Region 1C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0759 DVS Town Square Exam Station 55101-0176 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2000 9/26/2001 9/11/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00110994345 0 Plunkett,Tyrone M P07 Public Safety Dept P071313 OTSS Information Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109931283 0 Pluskwik,Joyce L P07 Public Safety Dept P077149 DVS Exam Region 9B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0751 DVS Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105455097 0 Poetsch,Bryan D P07 Public Safety Dept P071317 OTSS Security E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2001 9/13/2001 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013363317 0 Polansky,Brian L P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 34.42 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00031452003 0 Policano,Anthony P P07 Public Safety Dept P076010 Executive Protection E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/1981 2/26/1981 5/9/1981 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.82 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00033644358 0 Polla,Carl M P07 Public Safety Dept P079100 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement E Executive 001074 Liquor Control Invest Special P0704 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement 55101-5133 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1982 4/5/1982 8/20/1986 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108505584 0 Poole,Heidi P07 Public Safety Dept P077242 DVS Prorate E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0777 DVS Prorate 188 55101-0188 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00065116161 0 Porath,Douglas W P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 7/29/1992 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101380851 0 Porter,Roger A P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101394513 0 Posten,Tina M P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112307085 0 Potter,Carly Jo P07 Public Safety Dept P075252 West Metro D 2500 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00051323283 0 Potter,Karen L P07 Public Safety Dept P075462 Patrol Investigation Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1990 10/20/1993 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112327875 0 Povolotsky,Michael P07 Public Safety Dept P073236 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 3 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109429848 0 Powell,Liam P P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102148398 0 Powell,Louise A P07 Public Safety Dept P079540 OJP Crime Victim Grants E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2000 1/6/2000 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042021144 0 Powers,Alois M P07 Public Safety Dept P073216 Crim Hist Record Info COE 2 E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1976 5/26/1976 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00006034446 0 Prause,Nancy L P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1976 5/3/1976 6/20/1979 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00080866665 0 Pregler,Lonnie L P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1994 10/31/1994 2/25/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112322925 0 Prew,Thomas Duane P07 Public Safety Dept P079420 Pipeline Safety Support E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110692593 0 Prins,Terri Rachelle P07 Public Safety Dept P075223 Mankato District 2200 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 T Temporary C Classified 9/5/2007 3/11/2011 3/11/2011 I Intermittent 7 64 13 18.64 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101381049 0 Prokosch,Dale J. P07 Public Safety Dept P075437 CVI Mobile&Fixed 2200,2300 E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101826846 0 Prouty,Theresa Lynne P07 Public Safety Dept P072200 HSEM RESP, REC & Mitigation E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110737341 0 Pueringer,Patrick P P07 Public Safety Dept P075142 State Patrol InformationTechS2 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099517968 0 Pulju,Patrick B P07 Public Safety Dept P073130 BCA Lab Toxicology E Executive 003805 Forensic Breath Alcohol Spec P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 7 72 13 27.5 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107999199 0 Qiu,Wenping P07 Public Safety Dept P073219 Biometrics COE E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107384112 0 Queen,Kerry A P07 Public Safety Dept P074210 Health Care Inspections E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108551718 0 Quern,Steven E P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.31 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102671019 0 Quinn,Desiree P07 Public Safety Dept P071111 Office of Comm Supervisor E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0788 Office of Communication 55101-5155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2000 7/17/2000 10/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031166586 0 Quittem,Ron A P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 003880 Security Guard  Armed P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 S Seasonal C Classified 2/23/1981 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service No
00104999400 0 Radke,Nicholas O P07 Public Safety Dept P072400 HSEM Homeland Security E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2001 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112177395 0 Radke,Scott J P07 Public Safety Dept P074130 Fire Protection Team E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2009 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100070190 1 Rahman,Ronald C P07 Public Safety Dept P074120 Fire Invest/Education E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1997 11/24/1999 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099131175 0 Rakke,Bruce A P07 Public Safety Dept P077137 DVS Exam Region 6B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07DA DVS Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1996 4/15/1996 4/15/1996 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034478829 0 Ralidak,Thomas B P07 Public Safety Dept P075314 Eveleth D 3100 Supervisors E Executive 000777 Radio Communications Supervsr P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1970 4/1/1970 3/18/1987 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105267195 0 Ralston,Paulette D P07 Public Safety Dept P073232 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102204036 0 Ramacher,Robb J P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107874261 0 Ramier,Douglas W P07 Public Safety Dept P073233 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 1 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008515683 0 Ramirez,Julie E P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1977 9/6/1977 6/14/1978 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109590525 0 Randall,Dennis P P07 Public Safety Dept P073140 BCA Lab Criminalistics E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109058895 0 Rangitsch,Cynthia Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P077314 DVS Cust Sup Cashiers/Records E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0772 DVS Customer Support 162 55101-5162 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102388077 0 Rankila,Theresa M P07 Public Safety Dept P075313 Eveleth D 3100 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 25 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00009485190 0 Ras,Scott P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102404412 0 Rasmussen,Janell L P07 Public Safety Dept P073500 BCA Support Mgmt E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 31.18 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00063132993 1 Rauen,Keith S P07 Public Safety Dept P077420 DVS Administrative Trng E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 P07DK DVS Administration 184 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1991 4/20/1992 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099316998 0 Rauenhorst,Douglas L. P07 Public Safety Dept P075460 Patrol Investigative Unit E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112968306 0 Rawson,Robert Charles P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111542904 0 Ray,Isaac Renaldo P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00047084103 0 Reber,Paula J P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1982 9/22/1982 11/28/1984 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111947517 0 Redmond,Claire E P07 Public Safety Dept P079520 OJP Just & Comm Grants E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0793 Office of Drug Policy 55101-5100 L Limited U Unclassified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101364021 0 Reed,Carrie J P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1999 6/27/2007 10/13/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113138388 0 Reed,Kelly Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P077322 DVS Op Support Mail Services E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 T Temporary C Classified 5/19/2011 5/19/2011 5/19/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110966724 0 Reed,Kevin S P07 Public Safety Dept P072400 HSEM Homeland Security E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024550713 0 Reese,Alexandra Kogan P07 Public Safety Dept P077117 DVS Exam Region 2A E Executive 002702 DVS Asst Regional Supervisor P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1983 3/9/1983 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00028349145 0 Regan,Karen P07 Public Safety Dept P077300 DVS Support Services E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 8/16/1989 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101381445 0 Regehr,Gwynneth Jean P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107425296 1 Reinecke,Yvonne M P07 Public Safety Dept P077164 DVS DrComp/FinesInvestigations E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2003 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110252736 0 Reischel,Roberta J P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035567532 1 Reissner,Nancy K P07 Public Safety Dept P071212 Comm Office Dep Comm's Staff E Executive 008879 Executive Aide P0701 Office of the Commissioner 55101-5000 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/16/1985 8/20/1986 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 20A 09 2 24.66 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109058598 0 Reiten,Carla J P07 Public Safety Dept P075262 St Cloud D 2600 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035014617 0 Remackel,Debra J P07 Public Safety Dept P073310 BCA Inv St. Paul Regional Offi E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1986 7/20/1986 7/20/1986 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034639605 0 Reps,Scott R P07 Public Safety Dept P075439 CVI Mobile & Fixed Metro E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00026275788 0 Resler,Suzanne A P07 Public Safety Dept P075120 State Patrol Fleet Management E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1982 12/16/1982 12/23/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111543003 0 Respet,Matthew Philippe P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101599542 1 Reu,Brian L P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/21/1999 5/21/1999 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00015945930 0 Reuter,Dianne E P07 Public Safety Dept P075430 Commercial Vehicle E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 5/13/1998 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112642497 0 Reuter,Krysta P07 Public Safety Dept P072300 HSEM Preparedness E Executive 000512 Planner Senior Community P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110922372 0 Rexeisen,Robert Joseph P07 Public Safety Dept P074210 Health Care Inspections E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005315805 0 Reynolds,Deborah Alice P07 Public Safety Dept P079530 OJP Grants Admin Team E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter P0793 Office of Drug Policy 55101-5100 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1988 5/23/1988 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077859342 0 Richards,Ronald L P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1994 6/21/1994 2/25/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111233034 0 Richie,Cassandra Jo P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2008 6/19/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102186216 0 Rico,Susan M P07 Public Safety Dept P073219 Biometrics COE E Executive 003391 CJIS Network Applications Supv P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2000 1/19/2000 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102204135 0 Riebel,Matthew J P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101794968 0 Riggle,Daniel L P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 10/30/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105927129 0 Riggs,Erika M P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 7/13/2002 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.26 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102414312 0 Riley,Vanetta D P07 Public Safety Dept P077168 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Contact E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100468863 0 Rindal,Carrie C P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.99 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00016293816 0 Ringold Jr,Robert C P07 Public Safety Dept P075410 Air Patrol Surveilance E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0758 Air Patrol Surveilance 55107 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/30/1984 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 35.34 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn No
00054793332 0 Rinta,Daniel H P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 003187 Capitol Complex Security Supv P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 06 10 19.92 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101556774 0 Ritter,Kristin R P07 Public Safety Dept P073210 Port Prog Proj Mgmt/Prog/Proj E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1999 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077862015 0 Roach,Michael P P07 Public Safety Dept P076010 Executive Protection E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1994 6/21/1994 2/25/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00027795339 0 Robeck,Marla J P07 Public Safety Dept P077168 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Contact E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1976 8/26/1976 11/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00038782260 0 Roberts,Kathleen Ann-Spreigl P07 Public Safety Dept P077312 DVSCustSupSpecialPlate/Impound E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1981 1/5/1981 4/10/1991 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101381544 0 Robertson,Nicholas A P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00054004698 0 Robetor,Cindy L P07 Public Safety Dept P073216 Crim Hist Record Info COE 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1990 6/25/1990 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042518421 0 Robinson,Carolyn R P07 Public Safety Dept P073300 BCA Criminal Investigations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1979 12/20/1996 1/12/2011 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical Yes
00112945833 0 Robinson,Heather Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00014811390 1 Robinson,Judith L P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1978 9/27/1978 4/16/1986 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00008842482 0 Robischon,Paul B P07 Public Safety Dept P075441 CVI Mobile 2600, 2800 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1977 8/31/1977 3/11/1978 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112267683 0 Roche,Kathryn M P07 Public Safety Dept P073110 BCA Lab Nuclear DNA E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111607848 0 Rock,Kendra Diane P07 Public Safety Dept P075440 CVI Mobile & Fixed 2400, SE,SW E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038501496 0 Rock,Margarita R P07 Public Safety Dept P073210 Port Prog Proj Mgmt/Prog/Proj E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1976 7/26/1976 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102204234 0 Roddy,Mark J P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111722985 0 Rodriguez,Jorge Albino P07 Public Safety Dept P075252 West Metro D 2500 Clerical E Executive 003626 Office Specialist P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 T Temporary C Classified 2/28/2009 2/28/2009 2/3/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00101381841 0 Roeske,Eric P P07 Public Safety Dept P075450 Traffic Safety Program E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 1/20/2010 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 34.73 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00054794223 0 Rogotzke,Timothy J P07 Public Safety Dept P075400 State Patrol Special Operation E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 6/11/2010 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 43.05 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00101744775 0 Rohrer,Christopher M P07 Public Safety Dept P077149 DVS Exam Region 9B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0752 DVS Duluth 55807 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 F Full-Time 7 63 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110253033 0 Roller,Vernonica J P07 Public Safety Dept P077168 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Contact E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101078406 1 Rollwagen,Kristin A P07 Public Safety Dept P072400 HSEM Homeland Security E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1998 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
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00101795067 0 Rominski,Shawn D P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 10/30/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100768833 0 Rongstad,Debra J P07 Public Safety Dept P077110 DVS Driver Services Exam E Executive 001413 DVS Regional Supervisor P0755 DVS Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 8/20/2008 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105440148 0 Root,Troy R P07 Public Safety Dept P073233 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 1 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2001 9/12/2001 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107948511 0 Rose,Carol J P07 Public Safety Dept P077153 DVS Exam Region 10B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07D1 DVS Enterprise Support 55101-5199 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 7 63 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023338260 0 Rose,Nancy A P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1981 8/4/1981 11/26/1986 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00094335516 3 Rosendahl,Gerald P P07 Public Safety Dept P074020 Fire Marshal Director E Executive 008416 State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/5/1993 1/17/2001 10/1/2003 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 43.99 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112225410 0 Ross,Lance Allen P07 Public Safety Dept P074100 Fire Invest/Educ,Prot Sys, Sup E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 0.63 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110699523 0 Rossler,Larry R P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00051963417 0 Rott,Whendy L P07 Public Safety Dept P075437 CVI Mobile&Fixed 2200,2300 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1990 4/10/1990 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019693278 0 Rowan,Peter J P07 Public Safety Dept P071233 FAS Administrative Services E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1978 2/21/1978 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108561420 0 Rowland,Rhona Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P077141 DVS Exam Region 7B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0749 DVS Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 7 63 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00050949657 1 Rowland,Thomas W P07 Public Safety Dept P071311 Office of Tech Sup Sys Mgmt E Executive 002552 Information Syst Director P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 3/30/2006 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 55.7 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016270848 0 Rozeske,Bruce J P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105231357 0 Rudeen,Scott E P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 10/27/2001 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112238874 1 Rudenberg,Wyatt F P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/2010 2/23/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.08 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112808025 0 Rudnitski,Kyle Reid P07 Public Safety Dept P073340 BCA MNJAC E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112933854 0 Rugland,Tishel M P07 Public Safety Dept P075263 St Cloud D 2600 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 25 64 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator No
00112308570 0 Rusch,Daniel James P07 Public Safety Dept P075422 State Patrol Training Team 1 E Executive 001409 Employee Devel Spec 1 P0726 State Patrol Training Center 55126-4914 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073964484 0 Rush,Kristi L P07 Public Safety Dept P073430 BCA Inv TI Support & Admin E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1993 2/4/1998 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112754070 0 Russell,James Robert P07 Public Safety Dept P072200 HSEM RESP, REC & Mitigation E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044481987 0 Rust,Terry G P07 Public Safety Dept P075437 CVI Mobile&Fixed 2200,2300 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 9/21/1984 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00046400706 0 Rustand,Jeffrey N P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111643587 0 Ryan,Alan Michael P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009729027 0 Ryan,Jean Keegan P07 Public Safety Dept P079220 OTS Traffic Safety Program E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1977 5/25/1977 12/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111146805 0 Saad,Maryan R P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113009490 0 Sabaka,Kathryn Margaret P07 Public Safety Dept P072100 HSEM Admin & Recovery E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046417437 0 Sabery,Nahid P07 Public Safety Dept P075130 State Patrol Adm Support Sup E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1980 10/22/1980 5/13/1991 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00057431484 0 Sabourin,Patricia L P07 Public Safety Dept P072110 HSEM Administration E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111543102 0 Sagdalen,Troy Leroy P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100039005 1 Sailer,Douglas L P07 Public Safety Dept P075142 State Patrol InformationTechS2 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1997 6/30/1997 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027841275 0 Salmi,Gregory W P07 Public Safety Dept P075432 School Bus Safety E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1977 4/27/1977 7/6/1977 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100468962 0 Salto,Timothy N P07 Public Safety Dept P075422 State Patrol Training Team 1 E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07P1 State Patrol Train Camp Ripley 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100874070 0 Samuelson,Randi J. P07 Public Safety Dept P074110 Fire Data Mgmt/Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110124630 0 Sanchez,Angela P07 Public Safety Dept P073223 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00058143294 0 Sanders,Loyd W P07 Public Safety Dept P075434 CVI Mobile 2900, 3200 Northern E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1991 1/16/1991 1/16/1991 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109932867 0 Sanders,Shameeka Ednitta P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101433816 0 Santiago,Jaime A P07 Public Safety Dept P075411 Air Patrol Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0758 Air Patrol Surveilance 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1999 3/1/1999 10/23/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102173049 0 Santine,Cynthia Kay P07 Public Safety Dept P071234 FAS Accounts Payable E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2000 1/12/2000 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112164822 0 Santora,Noel M P07 Public Safety Dept P073170 BCA Lab Mitochondrial DNA E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102685275 0 Sanvik,Ronald A P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 7 63 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100484208 0 Sarych,Thomas J P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/30/1998 1/30/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112974048 0 Sauter,David P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030195297 0 Scalise,Peter M P07 Public Safety Dept P075432 School Bus Safety E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 9/4/1987 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099296604 0 Schaap,Travis P07 Public Safety Dept P075439 CVI Mobile & Fixed Metro E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/26/1996 6/26/1996 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00113075325 0 Schaffer,Joshua John P07 Public Safety Dept P079560 OJP Training and Research Team E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 4/20/2011 10/31/2011 4/20/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.75 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023816727 0 Scharffbillig,Linda M P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1979 2/14/1979 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015394203 0 Scharnott,Thomas W P07 Public Safety Dept P073216 Crim Hist Record Info COE 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1986 6/25/1986 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00027993240 0 Scheer,Maris Stella P07 Public Safety Dept P073320 BCA Inv Special Inv Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2009 4/27/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112274712 0 Scheidecker,Shane P07 Public Safety Dept P075435 CVI Fixed 2900 RR/MH E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110359557 0 Scherek,Stephanie A P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109405791 0 Scheunemann,Mandy Jean P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100998018 0 Schiller,Greg P07 Public Safety Dept P073230 Architecture E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053063703 0 Schiller,Karen P07 Public Safety Dept P073214 Crim Hist Record Info COE 1 E Executive 000301 Fingerprint Technician P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1990 5/30/1990 5/30/1990 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112990185 0 Schipp,Keith Daniel P07 Public Safety Dept P076008 Captiol Sec Evening Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00039359826 0 Schipper,Rebecca S P07 Public Safety Dept P077110 DVS Driver Services Exam E Executive 001413 DVS Regional Supervisor P0754 DVS Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1985 7/8/1985 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101278980 0 Schirmers,Karla Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/9/1998 2/13/2006 6/3/2006 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00030469230 0 Schloe,Evon P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1968 7/3/1968 5/5/1971 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031845627 0 Schloesser,Garrett S P07 Public Safety Dept P075254 West Metro D 2500 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 6/19/2002 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 39.09 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00110024838 0 Schluter,Cindy Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P076005 Capitol Sec Afternoon Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.34 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101382039 0 Schmidt,Aaron M P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00022673376 0 Schmidt,Andrew M P07 Public Safety Dept P075025 StatePatrol Public Information E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/1981 2/23/1981 5/9/1981 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn No
00009524889 0 Schmidt,Carol Jeanne P07 Public Safety Dept P079600 911 Emergency Service E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician P07A6 911 Emergency Service 55101-5137 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1975 10/27/1975 4/12/1990 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110997711 0 Schmidt,Jeffrey Sam P07 Public Safety Dept P073233 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 1 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109927422 0 Schmidt,Natalie Anne P07 Public Safety Dept P075292 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023612787 0 Schmidt,Paul A P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/30/1984 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn No
00017178480 0 Schmitz,Thomas J P07 Public Safety Dept P075264 St Cloud D 2600 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 10/6/2004 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111544191 0 Schmutzer,John R P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00033794442 0 Schnagl,Steven L P07 Public Safety Dept P076030 Captiol Security Comm Systems E Executive 002028 Sec/Commun Syst Monitor P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1975 11/28/1975 11/1/1995 F Full-Time 3 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112973058 0 Schneider,Derek B P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/17/2011 2/17/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.08 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00106400250 0 Schneider,Scott A P07 Public Safety Dept P075460 Patrol Investigative Unit E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00042297552 0 Schneider,Thelma Marie-Warner P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1977 5/25/1977 7/23/1986 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00000605088 0 Schoen,Paul T P07 Public Safety Dept P073219 Biometrics COE E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056260017 0 Schoenbauer,Dolores A P07 Public Safety Dept P073125 BCA LAB COMBINED DNA INDEX SEC E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 9/27/2000 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111543201 0 Schollett,Thereasa Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111728529 0 Schouweiler,Thomas McNeely P07 Public Safety Dept P077314 DVS Cust Sup Cashiers/Records E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0772 DVS Customer Support 162 55101-5162 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102015837 0 Schowalter,Valerie D P07 Public Safety Dept P077242 DVS Prorate E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0777 DVS Prorate 188 55101-0188 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112008501 1 Schroden,Warren Alexander P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/22/2009 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.08 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110497266 0 Schroeder Sr,Gary Lee P07 Public Safety Dept P074210 Health Care Inspections E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111864852 0 Schroeder,Elizabeth Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P075213 Rochester D2100 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 25 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator No
00106400349 0 Schroepfer,Jeffrey L P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00064321488 0 Schroetter,Bonnie C P07 Public Safety Dept P077410 DVS Administration Svcs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 9/11/1997 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110253429 0 Schroetter,Nicholas Jay P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100469061 0 Schrofer,Rochelle A P07 Public Safety Dept P075244 East Metro D 2400 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 9/20/2006 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 36.93 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00101142855 0 Schuch,Kari Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P073210 Port Prog Proj Mgmt/Prog/Proj E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 1/4/2001 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024365979 0 Schueler,Ricky P P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00026092143 0 Schuetzle,Margo L P07 Public Safety Dept P077141 DVS Exam Region 7B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P07DB DVS Fergus Falls 56537 S Seasonal C Classified 3/28/1983 4/18/2006 4/18/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00044308044 0 Schuler,Steve R P07 Public Safety Dept P075441 CVI Mobile 2600, 2800 E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112968405 0 Schultz,Bradley Scott P07 Public Safety Dept P075424 State Patrol Training Team 2 E Executive 008561 Trainee-St Patrol Tpr 2 (Trdl) P07P1 State Patrol Train Camp Ripley 56345 R Trainee N Non-Status 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 F Full-Time NTRA 03 2 16.16 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00034565355 0 Schultz,Nancy J P07 Public Safety Dept P077162 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Follow up E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1981 6/17/1981 6/17/1981 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112805253 0 Schultz,Peter J P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00020729214 0 Schwandt,Lori L P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 6/24/1998 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00102510045 0 Schwartz,Susan M P07 Public Safety Dept P077164 DVS DrComp/FinesInvestigations E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110929500 0 Schwarz,David J P07 Public Safety Dept P075437 CVI Mobile&Fixed 2200,2300 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099599940 0 Schweich,JoAnne L P07 Public Safety Dept P077117 DVS Exam Region 2A E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1996 12/11/1996 4/28/1997 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110027214 0 Schweitzer,Jon Edward P07 Public Safety Dept P077132 DVS Exam Region 4B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0746 DVS Rochester 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 7 63 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019379844 0 Schwier,Daryl Andrea P07 Public Safety Dept P071232 FAS Budgeting & Grants E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1976 9/21/1976 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055390401 0 Scofield,Kathleen M P07 Public Safety Dept P075242 East Metro D 2400 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009816444 0 Score,Harold P07 Public Safety Dept P077234 DVS MV Title & Registration 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1985 12/30/1985 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
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00101141964 0 Seaberg,Eric N P07 Public Safety Dept P073212 Crim Hist Record Info COE E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099786357 0 Sedqi,Mohamed P07 Public Safety Dept P073100 Criminal Apprehension Lab E Executive 002927 Forensic Science Supv P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009036720 0 Seebach,Diann M P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1976 8/19/1976 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020229264 0 Selinsky,Marianne H P07 Public Safety Dept P077166 DVS Dr Comp/Crash Records E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1974 10/4/1974 7/28/1982 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039254589 0 Senenfelder Jr,James K P07 Public Safety Dept P075444 CVI Pupil Transportation E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/30/1984 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00071335737 0 Senger,Larry A P07 Public Safety Dept P077141 DVS Exam Region 7B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0755 DVS Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1993 6/7/1993 10/20/1993 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110570328 0 Setter,Wade Ronald P07 Public Safety Dept P072050 HSEM Management E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00110570328 1 Setter,Wade Ronald P07 Public Safety Dept P073000 Criminal Apprehension E Executive 008420 Superintendent BCA P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108699030 0 Setterstrom,Jennifer Ruth P07 Public Safety Dept P073130 BCA Lab Toxicology E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102006828 0 Seurer,Lisa M P07 Public Safety Dept P073140 BCA Lab Criminalistics E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 1/17/2001 6/18/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099188199 0 Shaffer,William R P07 Public Safety Dept P079220 OTS Traffic Safety Program E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 11/25/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109193733 0 Shah,Poonam P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 P Part-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112805352 0 Shank III,Gordon William P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109624185 0 Shannon,Tina Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108551322 0 Shay,Jeffery Nathan P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00033363495 2 Sheehan,Patrick J P07 Public Safety Dept P074100 Fire Invest/Educ,Prot Sys, Sup E Executive 001655 State Fire Safety Supervisor P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1974 1/2/1974 7/23/1986 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109603197 0 Shellum,George E P07 Public Safety Dept P074210 Health Care Inspections E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107749026 0 Shepard,Mark Wayne P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108287883 1 Shi,Hang P07 Public Safety Dept P071318 OTSS MNLARS E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109295703 0 Shields,Mark K P07 Public Safety Dept P071212 Comm Office Dep Comm's Staff E Executive 008331 Asst Commr Public Saf P0701 Office of the Commissioner 55101-5000 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00059265558 0 Shimmin,Raymond Joseph P07 Public Safety Dept P075313 Eveleth D 3100 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1991 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00111643686 0 Siems,Jarrett Wesley P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00106400448 0 Siems,Troy W P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2003 1/27/2003 5/17/2003 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.31 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107749323 0 Sik,Corey R P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00054799371 0 Silcox,Ronald W P07 Public Safety Dept P075314 Eveleth D 3100 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 1/3/2001 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111546666 0 Silgjord,Laci Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P075424 State Patrol Training Team 2 E Executive 008561 Trainee-St Patrol Tpr 2 (Trdl) P07P1 State Patrol Train Camp Ripley 56345 R Trainee N Non-Status 10/29/2008 10/10/2011 2/14/2011 F Full-Time NTRA 03 2 16.16 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00043327053 0 Silkey,Nancy O'Connell P07 Public Safety Dept P075200 State Patrol Operations E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 1/6/2010 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00102223143 0 Silva,Laura L P07 Public Safety Dept P077242 DVS Prorate E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0777 DVS Prorate 188 55101-0188 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00011638836 0 Simon,Joyce Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P079600 911 Emergency Service E Executive 001644 Grants Specialist Inter P07A6 911 Emergency Service 55101-5137 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1986 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012369060 0 Simonsen,Eric R P07 Public Safety Dept P075436 CVI Mobile 2100 & MIP South E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1973 3/26/1973 1/26/1974 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108187398 0 Simser,Jason A P07 Public Safety Dept P073110 BCA Lab Nuclear DNA E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100439163 0 Sipola,Josh I P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1998 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 7 63 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108875745 0 Sipprell,Daisy A P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/2005 6/29/2005 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099664389 0 Sires Jr,William John P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/1997 1/12/1997 5/3/1997 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102786849 0 Sirian,Carmen Lee P07 Public Safety Dept P077168 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Contact E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/4/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111543300 0 Sjodin,Erick E P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110899107 0 Skalnek,Elizabeth Sue P07 Public Safety Dept P079410 Pipeline Safety Director E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099664488 0 Skalsky,Kevin L. P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/1997 1/12/1997 5/3/1997 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00012294018 0 Skoglund,Paul C P07 Public Safety Dept P075460 Patrol Investigative Unit E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/1981 2/23/1981 5/9/1981 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 34.83 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112118688 0 Skolos,Kimberly P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099871794 0 Skramstad,Alan L P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07DD DVS Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1997 4/30/1997 4/30/1997 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099872487 0 Skramstad,Jennifer A P07 Public Safety Dept P073413 BCA Inv TI POR Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1997 11/12/1998 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111543399 0 Slagter,Ryan James P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00028167084 1 Slatoski,Barbara G P07 Public Safety Dept P073234 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 2 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013556664 0 Sletten,Jay K P07 Public Safety Dept P075443 CVI Administration E Executive 002910 Commercial Vehicle Inspect Sup P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1983 12/7/1983 5/10/1989 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009146214 0 Slinger,Randall L P07 Public Safety Dept P075284 Brainerd D 2800 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 2/5/1997 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00020212533 0 Sloan,Diane L P07 Public Safety Dept P073150 BCA Lab Admin Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1974 6/12/1974 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042733548 0 Smith,Brad L P07 Public Safety Dept P075460 Patrol Investigative Unit E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/30/1984 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110986326 0 Smith,Brenda Jean P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013162842 0 Smith,Dean R P07 Public Safety Dept P075434 CVI Mobile 2900, 3200 Northern E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 11/9/1985 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105300954 0 Smith,Dennis M P07 Public Safety Dept P071111 Office of Comm Supervisor E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 P0788 Office of Communication 55101-5155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112968603 0 Smith,Jeffrey C P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100263834 0 Smith,Judith J P07 Public Safety Dept P077164 DVS DrComp/FinesInvestigations E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107749521 0 Smith,Matthew C P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101505393 0 Smith,Paul S P07 Public Safety Dept P077149 DVS Exam Region 9B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0752 DVS Duluth 55807 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 F Full-Time 7 63 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110879703 0 Smith,Susan Kay P07 Public Safety Dept P074110 Fire Data Mgmt/Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027431811 1 Smith,Terri L P07 Public Safety Dept P072020 HSEM Management Deputy E Executive 002185 Admin Planning Dir St P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1975 7/17/1978 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00028108872 0 Smith,Thomas A P07 Public Safety Dept P075439 CVI Mobile & Fixed Metro E Executive 002910 Commercial Vehicle Inspect Sup P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1989 1/18/1989 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00028109763 0 Smith,Timothy B P07 Public Safety Dept P075441 CVI Mobile 2600, 2800 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1986 5/14/1986 11/14/1986 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112275603 0 Snell,Drake Marion P07 Public Safety Dept P075437 CVI Mobile&Fixed 2200,2300 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111692691 0 Snortum,Joshua Peter P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/30/2009 1/30/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00002409066 0 Snyder,Anthony L P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107749620 0 Sogge,Troy Allen P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00075768363 0 Sokol,Matthew C P07 Public Safety Dept P075430 Commercial Vehicle E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 11/20/2002 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111640914 0 Solberg,Steven Lynn P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.34 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107749818 0 Soliah,Timothy Keith P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099937728 0 Solie,James P. P07 Public Safety Dept P073233 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 1 E Executive 003352 Systems Architect P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1997 5/28/1997 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107755461 0 Solie,Jeremy D P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 3/6/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.03 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108529146 0 Solie,Sandra Dee P07 Public Safety Dept P073236 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 3 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108843570 0 Solseth,Elizabeth Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P075213 Rochester D2100 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 25 64 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00113039487 0 Sommers,Amy P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099766161 0 Sorensen,Jane Elizabeth P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 F Full-Time 25 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00100628847 0 Sorenson,Mark T P07 Public Safety Dept P075434 CVI Mobile 2900, 3200 Northern E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00054865800 0 Sorenson,Matthew A P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 10/20/1990 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.82 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101458368 0 Sorlie,Jon O P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038762757 0 Sortor,Anita S P07 Public Safety Dept P073330 BCA Inv Bemidji Regional Offic E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1975 5/14/1975 11/13/1996 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051223491 0 Southwick,Daniel Paul P07 Public Safety Dept P077110 DVS Driver Services Exam E Executive 001413 DVS Regional Supervisor P0745 DVS Mankato 56003 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 5/27/1998 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099114345 0 Southwick,Diane K P07 Public Safety Dept P077134 DVS Exam Region 5B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07D9 DVS Fairmont 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1996 4/7/1997 7/12/1999 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00078326325 0 Sparks,Jennifer R P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1994 7/13/1994 2/4/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030137976 0 Spika,Ronald J P07 Public Safety Dept P077169 DVS Dr Comp/Driver Evaluation E Executive 002646 Driver Improvement Spec P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1978 2/21/1978 9/12/2001 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108551025 0 Spivey,David L P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00020823462 0 Spray,David R P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00042925311 0 Sprengeler,Mark A P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 11/9/1985 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00043610292 0 Springer,Debra A P07 Public Safety Dept P073100 Criminal Apprehension Lab E Executive 001982 Forensic Laboratory Asst Dir P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1981 8/26/1981 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00037857006 0 Spurgeon,Bruce D P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn No
00103211955 0 Stachowiak,Corrin M P07 Public Safety Dept P077168 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Contact E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 11/15/2006 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038792853 0 Stachowiak,Michele P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1983 10/24/1983 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00022058685 0 Stack,Dale Francis P07 Public Safety Dept P076040 Capitol Security Support E Executive 003880 Security Guard  Armed P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 S Seasonal C Classified 7/3/1968 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00110157696 0 Stack-Carlson,Sara Jeanne P07 Public Safety Dept P075441 CVI Mobile 2600, 2800 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110157696 1 Stack-Carlson,Sara Jeanne P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00089983377 0 Stadler,Claudia A P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 1/22/1997 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107750016 0 Stadther,David A P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111563991 0 Stahl,Douglas Alan P07 Public Safety Dept P072200 HSEM RESP, REC & Mitigation E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020962062 0 Stainbrook,Quint A P07 Public Safety Dept P075274 Duluth D 2700 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 6/19/2002 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00020689416 0 Stanfield,Amy L P07 Public Safety Dept P075284 Brainerd D 2800 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 8/5/1998 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00100657062 0 Stang,Margaret A P07 Public Safety Dept P075262 St Cloud D 2600 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1998 4/8/1998 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00014618043 0 Stanislowski,Leroy J P07 Public Safety Dept P077169 DVS Dr Comp/Driver Evaluation E Executive 002646 Driver Improvement Spec P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1987 1/21/1987 3/17/1999 F Full-Time 7 69 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111782088 0 Stansbury,Todd D P07 Public Safety Dept P079420 Pipeline Safety Support E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2009 4/14/2009 4/14/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
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00101795166 0 Stanton,Troy A P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 10/30/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101383623 0 Stearns,Jeffery J P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00043954911 0 Steenhard,Ann E P07 Public Safety Dept P077168 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Contact E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 11/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00076087143 1 Stegura,David V P07 Public Safety Dept P074130 Fire Protection Team E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099491139 0 Steinbach,John W. P07 Public Safety Dept P074120 Fire Invest/Education E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1996 10/16/1996 10/16/1996 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101384217 0 Steinert,Jason G P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112533894 0 Steinke,Bradley D P07 Public Safety Dept P073212 Crim Hist Record Info COE E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020296287 0 Steinle,James D P07 Public Safety Dept P077141 DVS Exam Region 7B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07DB DVS Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1989 7/26/1989 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109964151 0 Steinmetz,Shirley Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00000419760 0 Stephens,Violet M. P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1979 7/9/1979 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000288981 0 Stern,Edward L P07 Public Safety Dept P073130 BCA Lab Toxicology E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1986 12/15/1986 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111461328 0 Stewart Jr,Robert Randolph P07 Public Safety Dept P071214 Comm Office Internal Affairs E Executive 003176 Investigation Specialist P0789 Office of Internal Affairs 55101-5530 L Limited U Unclassified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 4/4/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112485879 0 Stewart,Shorlanda Shariss P07 Public Safety Dept P075263 St Cloud D 2600 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2010 6/10/2010 6/10/2010 F Full-Time 25 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator No
00016882569 0 Sticha,Jacalyn A P07 Public Safety Dept P075025 StatePatrol Public Information E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101505195 0 Stickney,Patrick W P07 Public Safety Dept P077117 DVS Exam Region 2A E Executive 002702 DVS Asst Regional Supervisor P07DL DVS Minneapolis 55407-1390 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110814363 0 Stifter,Lori Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P073413 BCA Inv TI POR Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00006081273 0 Stluka,Daniel L P07 Public Safety Dept P077310 DVS Customer Support E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 2/29/1988 2/29/1988 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102356595 0 Stockero,Tamera J P07 Public Safety Dept P077310 DVS Customer Support E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 4/14/2009 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111014541 0 Stojevich,Amber Leah P07 Public Safety Dept P079100 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0704 Alcohol & Gambling Enforcement 55101-5133 T Temporary C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/19/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111434895 0 Stoll,Kyle Wesley P07 Public Safety Dept P077232 DVS MV Title & Registration 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00042595839 0 Storsved,Marilyn A P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1981 7/6/1981 3/13/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00089480952 1 Stotts,Casey P07 Public Safety Dept P074120 Fire Invest/Education E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042010551 0 Stow,Rosella G P07 Public Safety Dept P073150 BCA Lab Admin Support E Executive 000505 Photographer P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1977 12/21/1977 12/21/1977 F Full-Time 7 59 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00045450702 0 Stow,Wayne A P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/1979 9/24/1979 1/12/1980 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00071275941 0 Strafelda,Rita M P07 Public Safety Dept P071232 FAS Budgeting & Grants E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1993 5/24/1993 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042391899 0 Straka,Paul G P07 Public Safety Dept P075410 Air Patrol Surveilance E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0758 Air Patrol Surveilance 55107 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 11/19/1982 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 34.43 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00024159366 0 Strand,Kevin E P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/30/1984 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.82 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112338072 0 Streeter,Kevin Troy P07 Public Safety Dept P079420 Pipeline Safety Support E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00016380441 0 Streff,Dean R P07 Public Safety Dept P075432 School Bus Safety E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1987 1/7/1987 7/7/1987 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099317097 0 Stricker,Paul G. P07 Public Safety Dept P075100 State Patrol Adm Support E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 7/21/2010 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 35.54 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111634875 0 Strickland,Travis Lee P07 Public Safety Dept P076030 Captiol Security Comm Systems E Executive 002028 Sec/Commun Syst Monitor P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 3 61 12 14.34 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00020100267 0 Stromback,Steven W P07 Public Safety Dept P075200 State Patrol Operations E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 3/5/2008 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00105244326 0 Struck,Tyler J P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 10/27/2001 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099299277 0 Struss,Jodi L P07 Public Safety Dept P073218 Crim Hist Record Info COE 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 11/25/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101098503 0 Studtmann,Amy L P07 Public Safety Dept P079550 OJP Crime Victims Reparations E Executive 002053 Community Svcs Program Spec 2 P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111523203 0 Stueber,Scott Michael P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/15/2008 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.08 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110699721 0 Sturgill,Jared A P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099766656 0 Suess,Cynthia M. P07 Public Safety Dept P075274 Duluth D 2700 Supervisors E Executive 000777 Radio Communications Supervsr P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100470051 0 Suess,Dennis J P07 Public Safety Dept P075441 CVI Mobile 2600, 2800 E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00012334608 0 Suess,Mitchell W P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099227106 0 Sundby,Eric W. P07 Public Safety Dept P075431 CVI Training E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 F Full-Time 7 67 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00065043000 0 Sundquist,Deborah A P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P07DG DVS Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 1/20/1999 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00065043000 2 Sundquist,Deborah A P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0748 DVS St Cloud 56301 S Seasonal C Classified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 1/20/1999 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00062829261 2 Sundstrom,Kathleen P07 Public Safety Dept P071233 FAS Administrative Services E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1991 12/2/1991 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100436391 0 Sunstrom,Derek P07 Public Safety Dept P079420 Pipeline Safety Support E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1998 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00104983461 0 Super,Kristen Nicole P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2001 8/9/2006 3/17/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00100869714 0 Surridge,Kathy A P07 Public Safety Dept P073220 Business Shared Services COE E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112805451 0 Swanson,James Lee P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00020137392 0 Swanson,Jay C P07 Public Safety Dept P075100 State Patrol Adm Support E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/1979 5/14/1979 9/27/2000 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00106272639 0 Swanson,John R P07 Public Safety Dept P074220 School Inspections/State Code E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2002 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099664587 0 Swanson,Michael A. P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/1997 1/12/1997 5/3/1997 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112193433 0 Swanson,Shannon Forsland P07 Public Safety Dept P079220 OTS Traffic Safety Program E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010230462 0 Swanson,Todd S P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110498454 0 Swayze,Dana C P07 Public Safety Dept P079560 OJP Training and Research Team E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 5/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011773971 0 Swearingen,Danny R P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1979 3/19/1979 3/19/1979 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00051003711 1 Sweep,Jane M P07 Public Safety Dept P073330 BCA Inv Bemidji Regional Offic E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1990 3/9/1990 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111723282 0 Swenson,Daniel A P07 Public Safety Dept P075120 State Patrol Fleet Management E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2009 2/28/2009 2/28/2009 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00108062262 0 Swenson,Steven J P07 Public Safety Dept P073170 BCA Lab Mitochondrial DNA E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020207088 0 Syfko,Juliann M P07 Public Safety Dept P073223 Business Shared Services COE 1 E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1981 4/22/1981 2/21/2007 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.95 206 Clerical Yes
00112275306 0 Syverson,Brett A P07 Public Safety Dept P075435 CVI Fixed 2900 RR/MH E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105015636 0 Tabbert,Nicholas E P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/2001 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112826241 0 Tarnowski,Lisa Christine P07 Public Safety Dept P075272 Duluth D 2700 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2010 11/30/2010 11/30/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00101141073 0 Tatone,Sheila M. P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00078149016 0 Tauzell,Mark E P07 Public Safety Dept P075410 Air Patrol Surveilance E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0758 Air Patrol Surveilance 55107 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/29/1994 6/29/1994 2/25/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 34.43 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00056601468 0 Tebow,John D P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1990 10/10/1990 10/14/1998 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035185887 0 Tegdesch,Jeffrey J P07 Public Safety Dept P073150 BCA Lab Admin Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1989 1/9/1995 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107755560 0 Tegdesch,Nicholas Gregory P07 Public Safety Dept P075460 Patrol Investigative Unit E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P07A4 DPS-Patrol Investigative Unit 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 3/6/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00103082562 0 Thao,Fue W P07 Public Safety Dept P071313 OTSS Information Systems E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 1/17/2001 11/29/2006 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111514293 0 Thao,Matthew P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109961676 0 Thao,Yia P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 3 57 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111543498 0 Theel,Jason W P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00028360629 0 Theis,Michael A P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00107750313 0 Thelen,Andrew Peter P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.03 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112805550 0 Thill,Allen John P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00016581807 0 Thoemke,Shelley Ann P07 Public Safety Dept P073218 Crim Hist Record Info COE 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1980 4/9/1980 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00044157960 0 Thomas,Bret D P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0756 DVS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1989 4/3/1989 4/3/1989 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111025332 0 Thomas,Nathan Richard P07 Public Safety Dept P077172 DVS Issuing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2008 2/21/2008 2/21/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109548450 0 Thomas,Ross D P07 Public Safety Dept P073125 BCA LAB COMBINED DNA INDEX SEC E Executive 000607 Research Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2006 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108134928 0 Thomas,Samantha Joe P07 Public Safety Dept P075132 State Patrol Adm Support Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2004 11/22/2004 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101672505 2 Thompson III,James Willard P07 Public Safety Dept P077170 DVS DC Central Office Coor E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0765 DVS Driver Compliance 183 55101-5165 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1999 6/8/1999 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101384514 0 Thompson,Alan R P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099317295 0 Thompson,John M. P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.99 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110764071 0 Thompson,Kathryn K P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110033550 0 Thompson,Lowell Allan P07 Public Safety Dept P071222 Human Resources Services E Executive 001724 Labor Relations Agency Manager P0797 Office of Human Resources 55101-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 3/9/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 32.21 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109132254 0 Thompson,Timothy N P07 Public Safety Dept P077242 DVS Prorate E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0777 DVS Prorate 188 55101-0188 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013426776 0 Thooft,Douglas J P07 Public Safety Dept P075430 Commercial Vehicle E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 6/19/2002 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00058623642 0 Thooft,Shirley P07 Public Safety Dept P075232 Marshall D 2300 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1991 11/17/1993 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00110031372 1 Thor,Mai P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00012937617 0 Thorson,Dale A P07 Public Safety Dept P075324 Thief River Falls D3200 Superv E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 8/20/1997 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111640419 0 Thorson,Ryan Earl P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00016766343 0 Thorstad,Jeffrey G P07 Public Safety Dept P075110 State Patrol Metro Communicati E Executive 000777 Radio Communications Supervsr P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1987 8/26/1987 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 30.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00101384712 0 Thostenson,Chris A P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110108394 0 Thu,Stacey Alayne P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00024537348 0 Thurmes,Curtis H P07 Public Safety Dept P076010 Executive Protection E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099859815 0 Tidmarsh,Paul D P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110699820 0 Tiegs,Jack Arnold P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.61 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00038001744 0 Tift,Paula J P07 Public Safety Dept P075262 St Cloud D 2600 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1988 7/11/1988 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031467843 0 Timmers,Renee J P07 Public Safety Dept P071231 FAS Budgeting & Payroll E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1976 7/27/1976 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00109362627 0 Tjon,William T P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 6/3/2006 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.64 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112228281 0 Tobin,Katherine L P07 Public Safety Dept P075273 Duluth D 2700 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 F Full-Time 25 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00108799911 0 Tomatz,Gregory E P07 Public Safety Dept P073236 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 3 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055114587 0 Tomlyanovich,Steven G P07 Public Safety Dept P072500 HSEM Field Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042960555 0 Tompkins,Kari Shelquist P07 Public Safety Dept P075214 Rochester D2100 Supervisors E Executive 000777 Radio Communications Supervsr P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 5/7/2003 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099011781 0 Tosca,Aida E. P07 Public Safety Dept P079540 OJP Crime Victim Grants E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1995 10/4/1995 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099209979 0 Toulouse,Angela Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P077122 DVS Exam Region 3A E Executive 002702 DVS Asst Regional Supervisor P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1996 12/1/2004 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034949178 0 Tradewell,Lee H P07 Public Safety Dept P075432 School Bus Safety E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 4/3/1985 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111723183 0 Trammel,Jordan Marvin P07 Public Safety Dept P075132 State Patrol Adm Support Staff E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2009 2/28/2009 2/28/2009 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00077879538 0 Trautner,Jennifer T P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1994 6/21/1994 2/25/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101249874 2 Trettel,Dennis Michael P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1998 11/25/1998 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 3 57 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102658941 0 Troost,Aaron P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2000 7/27/2000 3/13/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00075747078 0 Trunzo,Rodney J P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00012998700 0 Trusty,Nancy Jo P07 Public Safety Dept P071314 OTSS Systems Analysis E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1985 12/30/1985 10/21/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031389237 0 Tuchner,Michele A P07 Public Safety Dept P075020 State Patrol Chiefs Staff E Executive 007995 State Patrol Assistant Chief P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1982 10/3/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00043158357 0 Tuckner,Marylee A P07 Public Safety Dept P075433 CVI Office Services Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1981 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102204828 0 Turcotte,Lance W P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111964248 0 Turek,Laura Melissa P07 Public Safety Dept P079220 OTS Traffic Safety Program E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042385860 0 Turner,Deborah A P07 Public Safety Dept P075232 Marshall D 2300 Clerical E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1981 3/11/1981 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111543597 0 Tutell,Francis Keith P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102463713 0 Twardowski,Janell Elizabeth P07 Public Safety Dept P073430 BCA Inv TI Support & Admin E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2000 5/25/2000 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00082172475 0 Twomey,Timothy J P07 Public Safety Dept P075313 Eveleth D 3100 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1995 2/8/1995 2/8/1995 F Full-Time 25 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00045170730 0 Ukestad,Eldon P07 Public Safety Dept P073140 BCA Lab Criminalistics E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1968 11/15/2006 8/8/2007 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 0.7 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051272892 0 Ulbrich,Kristine A P07 Public Safety Dept P077110 DVS Driver Services Exam E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048464163 0 Ullmer Jr,James L P07 Public Safety Dept P075440 CVI Mobile & Fixed 2400, SE,SW E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 8/22/1984 10/13/1986 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00013345497 0 Ulvi,William M P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 11/9/1985 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.82 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099941589 0 Unbehaun,Jane P07 Public Safety Dept P077153 DVS Exam Region 10B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0753 DVS Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 6/2/1997 1/20/1999 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099941589 5 Unbehaun,Jane P07 Public Safety Dept P077153 DVS Exam Region 10B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0753 DVS Bemidji 56601 S Seasonal C Classified 6/2/1997 5/26/2006 5/25/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00038353194 0 Unger,Kim E P07 Public Safety Dept P077164 DVS DrComp/FinesInvestigations E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0780 DVS Driver Compliance 180 55101-5180 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1981 10/7/1981 5/23/1990 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020206197 0 Urquhart,Kenneth J P07 Public Safety Dept P075050 State Patrol Mgmt E Executive 007994 State Patrol Major P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1979 5/14/1979 6/9/2010 F Full-Time N16A 32 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111543696 0 Utes,Troy A P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108724374 0 Uzlik,Benjamin Thomas P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 6/25/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 29.8 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00038439819 0 Vacek,Linda S P07 Public Safety Dept P073218 Crim Hist Record Info COE 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1972 10/4/1972 4/21/1993 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009904554 0 Vacura,Kevin J P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 11/22/1986 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00106312536 0 Vallie,Joseph D P07 Public Safety Dept P075273 Duluth D 2700 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 12/18/2002 F Full-Time 25 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00059996673 0 Van Knight,Jocelyn B P07 Public Safety Dept P079520 OJP Just & Comm Grants E Executive 000837 Planner Senior State P0793 Office of Drug Policy 55101-5100 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1991 9/9/1991 4/6/1994 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100911393 0 VanDenEinde,Bryan A P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112350447 0 Vandergriff,Chad P07 Public Safety Dept P073310 BCA Inv St. Paul Regional Offi E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 L Limited U Unclassified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00108551421 0 Vanderport,Stephen J P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102214233 0 Vandewiele,Steve P07 Public Safety Dept P077322 DVS Op Support Mail Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2000 1/24/2000 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112348863 0 Vang,Jeeneng P07 Public Safety Dept P077220 DVS Dealers & Inspections E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0786 DVS Dealers & Inspection 186 55101-5186 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110790900 0 Vang,Kham Poum P07 Public Safety Dept P076005 Capitol Sec Afternoon Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108724572 0 Vang,Mong Tou P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 6/25/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.64 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110788425 0 Vang,Phong P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099317493 0 VanVoorhis,Paul R P07 Public Safety Dept P075254 West Metro D 2500 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 6/19/2002 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00101123946 0 Varela,Lisa M P07 Public Safety Dept P079550 OJP Crime Victims Reparations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0757 MN Center for Crime Victim Svs 55101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1998 9/16/1998 7/31/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009185022 0 Vaselaar,Eric D P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/30/1984 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00020783862 0 Veches,Michelle M P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1985 8/21/1985 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00053461683 0 Veesenmeyer,Denise P07 Public Safety Dept P077410 DVS Administration Svcs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0795 DVS Administration 195 55101-5195 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 4/15/1991 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101795562 0 Veldkamp,Robert D P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 10/30/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00092683701 2 Verdoes,Bruce P07 Public Safety Dept P075430 Commercial Vehicle E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 1/7/2009 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 34.05 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00101903571 0 Verdon,Jody M P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1999 11/22/1999 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102204927 0 Vereecken,David L P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101155032 0 Verrill,Kent B P07 Public Safety Dept P073236 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 3 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109382031 0 Vickerman,Renee Marcia P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2006 6/9/2006 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.6 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035043822 0 Vickmark,Dan M P07 Public Safety Dept P075294 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Superviso E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/1979 9/24/1979 2/5/1997 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00078981606 0 Vickmark,Twylla R P07 Public Safety Dept P075294 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Superviso E Executive 000777 Radio Communications Supervsr P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1994 2/9/2000 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 16E 13 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101661615 0 Vincent,Angela J P07 Public Safety Dept P073330 BCA Inv Bemidji Regional Offic E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112968504 0 Vlasak,Andrew Gordon P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.68 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00077892012 0 Vogt,Tracy L P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1994 6/21/1994 2/25/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112166208 0 Vomastek,Andrew John P07 Public Safety Dept P073212 Crim Hist Record Info COE E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027926118 0 Vonholdt,Bruce A P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 11/19/1982 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00103007916 0 Voyer,Andrew J. P07 Public Safety Dept P079400 Pipeline Safety E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2000 1/30/2002 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109933065 0 Wagley,Amber Chelle P07 Public Safety Dept P079230 OTS Traffic Safety Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2006 9/27/2006 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041096583 0 Wagner,Kathleen J P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1970 4/1/1970 3/6/1974 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100193247 0 Wagner,Sarah M P07 Public Safety Dept P077312 DVSCustSupSpecialPlate/Impound E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101384910 0 Wahl,Adiel S P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 34.42 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100671714 0 Wahlgren,Kenneth T P07 Public Safety Dept P077149 DVS Exam Region 9B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0750 DVS Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111757239 0 Walbridge-Jones,Sarah Elizabeth P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027441513 0 Walker,Kathleen M P07 Public Safety Dept P075420 State Patrol Training Center E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr P0726 State Patrol Training Center 55126-4914 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1976 6/9/1976 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00000237699 0 Wallace,John R P07 Public Safety Dept P075440 CVI Mobile & Fixed 2400, SE,SW E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1986 10/13/1986 10/13/1986 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00052462278 0 Walseth,Jonathan T P07 Public Safety Dept P079230 OTS Traffic Safety Support E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec P0799 Office of Traffic Safety 55101-5150 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1990 5/1/1990 8/21/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099864666 0 Walter,Dennis E P07 Public Safety Dept P072500 HSEM Field Services E Executive 000512 Planner Senior Community P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1997 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001271754 0 Walton,Gary L P07 Public Safety Dept P073140 BCA Lab Criminalistics E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1983 11/16/1983 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 37.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111643884 0 Walton,Nathaniel Mark P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101385009 0 Wambach,Lonnie G P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109487070 0 Ware,Kristen Rose P07 Public Safety Dept P075132 State Patrol Adm Support Staff E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 6 67 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016094232 0 Warmuth,Renee L P07 Public Safety Dept P077110 DVS Driver Services Exam E Executive 001413 DVS Regional Supervisor P0752 DVS Duluth 55807 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1982 4/5/1982 5/27/1998 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103175028 0 Warrick,Patrick E P07 Public Safety Dept P073190 BCA Lab Bemidji E Executive 001429 Forensic Scientist 3 P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102845952 0 Wasley,Carrie J P07 Public Safety Dept P079520 OJP Just & Comm Grants E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal P0793 Office of Drug Policy 55101-5100 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099038907 0 Wassmund,Amy Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P071220 Human Resources Staffing E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer P0797 Office of Human Resources 55101-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1995 12/18/1995 4/21/2011 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.24 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112339359 0 Waterkamp,William P07 Public Safety Dept P073430 BCA Inv TI Support & Admin E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016423704 0 Watson,Christie K P07 Public Safety Dept P074230 Residential Inspections E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1989 2/5/1990 12/1/1993 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010141263 0 Waxberg,Todd J P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 10/28/1989 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108551520 0 Wayne,Michael Roy P07 Public Safety Dept P075439 CVI Mobile & Fixed Metro E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100533807 0 Weatherson,Harold A P07 Public Safety Dept P073130 BCA Lab Toxicology E Executive 003805 Forensic Breath Alcohol Spec P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1998 2/18/1998 8/1/2001 P Part-Time 7 72 13 26.78 H Hourly 0.6 207 Technical Yes
00109149480 0 Webb,Lori A P07 Public Safety Dept P075112 SP Metro Communication E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0724 State Patrol Radio Communi's 55113-3105 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2005 10/25/2005 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 25 64 13 21.11 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00039193902 0 Webb,Tracy S P07 Public Safety Dept P073236 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 3 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00008852184 0 Webber,Michael J P07 Public Safety Dept P077149 DVS Exam Region 9B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0750 DVS Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1979 10/30/1979 11/21/1990 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110582604 0 Weber,Jennifer Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110531322 0 Weber,Jessica R P07 Public Safety Dept P073110 BCA Lab Nuclear DNA E Executive 000214 Forensic Scientist 1 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 6/23/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108551124 0 Weber,Kevin D P07 Public Safety Dept P075221 Mankato D 2200 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0728 State Patrol District 2200 56001-6888 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112462218 0 Wedde,Adam A P07 Public Safety Dept P075293 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 25 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00107750511 0 Wedin,Michael John P07 Public Safety Dept P075321 Thief River Falls D3200 Troope E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00031262121 0 Wegner,Richard M P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.99 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101385108 0 Weinrich,Darcy J P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00101588751 0 Weinzetl,Jamie P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0748 DVS St Cloud 56301 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1999 5/14/1999 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 7 63 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112275702 0 Weir,Martin J P07 Public Safety Dept P075438 CVI Mobile&Fixed 2700,3100 E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
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00009898614 0 Weisgurt,Richelle J P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1980 9/24/1980 3/23/1994 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100981089 0 Weldon,Jody L P07 Public Safety Dept P077120 DVS Exam Region 2C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0744 DVS Chaska 55318 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019986417 1 Welle,Beverly A P07 Public Safety Dept P075422 State Patrol Training Team 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P07P1 State Patrol Train Camp Ripley 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1986 12/18/1986 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099317592 0 Wellnitz,James D. P07 Public Safety Dept P075439 CVI Mobile & Fixed Metro E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099317691 0 Wells,Gerald L. P07 Public Safety Dept P076010 Executive Protection E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102794373 0 Wendell,Natalie Marie P07 Public Safety Dept P077240 DVS Prorate Audit E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 P0777 DVS Prorate 188 55101-0188 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00043039161 0 Wendt,Scott E P07 Public Safety Dept P075441 CVI Mobile 2600, 2800 E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00103155723 0 Wenner,Jay Robert P07 Public Safety Dept P073170 BCA Lab Mitochondrial DNA E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 6/18/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111635370 0 Wenzlaff,Andrea Denise P07 Public Safety Dept P074120 Fire Invest/Education E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109328472 0 Werner,Katherine M P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00042373386 0 West,Brian L P07 Public Safety Dept P075200 State Patrol Operations E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 4/5/2010 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00100595484 0 West,Bruce A P07 Public Safety Dept P079710 MN Board of Firefighters Oper E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P07F1 DPS MN Board Fire Trng 55330-5600 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107750610 0 Westbrook,Brett F P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00054833922 0 Westom,John D P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/1990 7/30/1990 10/20/1990 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.39 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00010061667 0 Westrum,Jeffrey M P07 Public Safety Dept P075214 Rochester D2100 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 4/2/2008 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 36.65 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00105208389 0 Weymann,Erika Marie-Geske P07 Public Safety Dept P073400 BCA Training & Investigations E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2001 6/20/2001 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111984444 0 Wheeler,Douglas L P07 Public Safety Dept P073236 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 3 E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110164725 0 Whelan,Barb J P07 Public Safety Dept P077234 DVS MV Title & Registration 3 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112022262 0 White,Rebecca A P07 Public Safety Dept P074130 Fire Protection Team E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079133472 0 White,Tisa L P07 Public Safety Dept P077116 DVS Exam Region 1C E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0759 DVS Town Square Exam Station 55101-0176 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1994 8/24/1994 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099527175 0 Whitehead,Ronald L P07 Public Safety Dept P079600 911 Emergency Service E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State P07A6 911 Emergency Service 55101-5137 T Temporary C Classified 10/30/1996 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102330063 0 Whiteis,Dale P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07DD DVS Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 F Full-Time 7 63 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111803274 0 Whiting,Ryan Randal P07 Public Safety Dept P074230 Residential Inspections E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050110929 0 Whitney,Marian J P07 Public Safety Dept P074110 Fire Data Mgmt/Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1990 1/24/1990 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00028387953 0 Wicklund,Russell S P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1988 6/6/1988 8/20/1988 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110920293 0 Wiegele,Aryn Lyn P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043769286 0 Wieneke,Shirley A P07 Public Safety Dept P077136 DVS Exam Region 6A E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07D0 DVS Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1989 2/28/1989 8/11/2004 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103139883 0 Wiener,Lance C P07 Public Safety Dept P073150 BCA Lab Admin Support E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2001 2/7/2001 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046666422 0 Wiest,Ronald J P07 Public Safety Dept P079400 Pipeline Safety E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 10/11/1989 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110163339 0 Wiger,Laura Cae P07 Public Safety Dept P073413 BCA Inv TI POR Support E Executive 002591 Criminal Intelligence Analyst P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106369164 0 Wiggins,Scott D P07 Public Safety Dept P079610 911 Emergency Service Director E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin P07A6 911 Emergency Service 55101-5137 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 44.58 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111643983 0 Wikelius,James Mark P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00099330858 0 Wilcox,Kimberly A P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113082948 0 Wiles,Talman Robert P07 Public Safety Dept P075213 Rochester D2100 Radio E Executive 000583 Radio Communications Operator P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 25 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 225 Pub Safety Radio Comm Operator Yes
00075737376 0 Willar,David J P07 Public Safety Dept P075410 Air Patrol Surveilance E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0758 Air Patrol Surveilance 55107 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 6/11/1994 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 34.43 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00056599686 1 Willems,John K P07 Public Safety Dept P071214 Comm Office Internal Affairs E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator P0789 Office of Internal Affairs 55101-5530 L Limited U Unclassified 10/10/1990 7/10/2008 12/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102205422 0 Willert,Stephen C P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2000 1/26/2000 5/13/2000 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102906045 0 Williams III,Forrest E P07 Public Safety Dept P074220 School Inspections/State Code E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109961379 0 Williams,Azzahya T P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.62 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00100516284 0 Williams,Eric L P07 Public Safety Dept P071314 OTSS Systems Analysis E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1998 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105757047 0 Williams,Gary H P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 9/18/2002 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 7 63 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00100470249 0 Williams,Gaylen P P07 Public Safety Dept P075271 Duluth D 2700 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0733 State Patrol District 2700 55811 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 5/2/1998 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn No
00099736857 0 Williams,Marianna P07 Public Safety Dept P077220 DVS Dealers & Inspections E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0786 DVS Dealers & Inspection 186 55101-5186 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1997 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00012483009 0 Williams,Mary L P07 Public Safety Dept P077149 DVS Exam Region 9B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0751 DVS Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1985 7/8/1985 7/8/1985 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00053617212 0 Williams,Patricia J P07 Public Safety Dept P077220 DVS Dealers & Inspections E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0786 DVS Dealers & Inspection 186 55101-5186 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/6/1990 6/14/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009075429 0 Williams,Patti K P07 Public Safety Dept P073190 BCA Lab Bemidji E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0718 BCA Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1987 8/17/1987 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099317790 0 Williams,Ronald A. P07 Public Safety Dept P075311 Eveleth D 3100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0736 State Patrol District 3100 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 11/2/1996 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00037889478 0 Williamson,Keith A P07 Public Safety Dept P075422 State Patrol Training Team 1 E Executive 001409 Employee Devel Spec 1 P0726 State Patrol Training Center 55126-4914 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1977 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.03 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110636559 0 Willis,Rebecca Jean P07 Public Safety Dept P073120 BCA Lab Chemistry E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099355608 0 Willodson,Suzanne E P07 Public Safety Dept P073236 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 3 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1996 9/3/1996 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110898513 0 Wingate,Donald J P07 Public Safety Dept P077116 DVS Exam Region 1C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0759 DVS Town Square Exam Station 55101-0176 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00077144958 0 Winger,Cindy A P07 Public Safety Dept P073234 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 2 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 4/28/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111803076 0 Winkels,Scott Edward P07 Public Safety Dept P073219 Biometrics COE E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111644082 0 Winter,Brady Anthony P07 Public Safety Dept P075291 Detroit Lakes D 2900 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0735 State Patrol District 2900 56501-2205 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00105244722 0 Winters,Todd W P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 10/27/2001 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00108499743 0 Wintz,Sandra Lee P07 Public Safety Dept P077324 DVS Op Support Imaging & Data E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0790 DVS Operations Support 190 55101-5190 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099055539 0 Wirtz,YaVone M P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1996 1/10/1996 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026201637 0 Witt,Barbara A P07 Public Safety Dept P077145 DVS Exam Region 8B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0756 DVS Brainerd 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1979 8/15/1979 1/20/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020337867 0 Wittenberg,Dick A P07 Public Safety Dept P075200 State Patrol Operations E Executive 007993 State Patrol Captain P0737 State Patrol District 3200 56701-8489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 6/25/1997 F Full-Time N16A 31 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00033879978 0 Woitas,Therese M P07 Public Safety Dept P077134 DVS Exam Region 5B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0745 DVS Mankato 56003 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1977 6/22/1977 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108091764 0 Wolf,Beth Megan P07 Public Safety Dept P073170 BCA Lab Mitochondrial DNA E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2004 6/16/2004 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00094930803 0 Wolf,Steven L. P07 Public Safety Dept P074120 Fire Invest/Education E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1996 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111782484 0 Wolfgram,Jonathan Carl P07 Public Safety Dept P079420 Pipeline Safety Support E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior P0703 Pipeline Safety 55101-5147 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2009 4/14/2009 4/14/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101259378 0 Wollenberg Jr,John H P07 Public Safety Dept P073233 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 1 E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022729113 0 Wolvert,Cleyo J P07 Public Safety Dept P077220 DVS Dealers & Inspections E Executive 000242 DVS Exam & Insp Spec Sr P07D2 DVS Dealers Unit Como Site 55103-1807 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1975 2/10/1975 2/12/2003 F Full-Time 7 66 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112337577 0 Wood,Aaron Scott P07 Public Safety Dept P075142 State Patrol InformationTechS2 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P0794 State Patrol Central Office 55101-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082289889 0 Wood,Wayne K P07 Public Safety Dept P077141 DVS Exam Region 7B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P07DJ DVS Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1995 2/13/1995 2/13/1995 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110700018 0 Workman,Brett A P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.17 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00015566265 0 Wosmek,Karla J P07 Public Safety Dept P077120 DVS Exam Region 2C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P07D4 DVS Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1988 4/21/1988 11/22/2003 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.15 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111016125 0 Wright,Jason K P07 Public Safety Dept P077116 DVS Exam Region 1C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0759 DVS Town Square Exam Station 55101-0176 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101385207 0 Wright,Thomas W P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1999 1/27/1999 5/15/1999 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.91 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00008869014 0 Wuertz,Annette M P07 Public Safety Dept P072110 HSEM Administration E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0763 HSEM Saint Paul Town Square 55101-6223 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1987 1/4/1988 3/14/1990 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004096521 0 Wuoti,Steven C P07 Public Safety Dept P076005 Capitol Sec Afternoon Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1985 6/24/1985 1/8/1986 F Full-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105003855 1 Wurm,Rita M P07 Public Safety Dept P071236 FAS Management Team E Executive 001841 Admin Officer P0702 Office of Fiscal & Admin Svs 55101-5126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2001 4/25/2001 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 20A 11 2 35.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00019627146 0 Wyman,Joan M P07 Public Safety Dept P073214 Crim Hist Record Info COE 1 E Executive 000301 Fingerprint Technician P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1975 12/10/1975 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108555678 0 Xiong,Foua P07 Public Safety Dept P077116 DVS Exam Region 1C E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0759 DVS Town Square Exam Station 55101-0176 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107869707 0 Xiong,Tou P P07 Public Safety Dept P073234 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 2 E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2004 10/18/2004 10/29/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101563704 0 Xiong,Txawj True P07 Public Safety Dept P077113 DVS Exam Region 1B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0739 DVS North Metro 55112 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 8/29/2001 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 7 63 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110985237 0 Xiong,Xeng P07 Public Safety Dept P076000 Capitol Security Day Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 3 57 13 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101199879 0 Xiong,Ying P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 7 63 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00039100149 0 Yaeger,Ann M P07 Public Safety Dept P075262 St Cloud D 2600 Clerical E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1982 10/25/1982 3/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111907917 0 Yanala,Raveena P07 Public Safety Dept P071315 OTSS Enterprise Solutions E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109150173 0 Yang Lo,Joanna P07 Public Safety Dept P077123 DVS Exam Region 3B E Executive 002663 DVS Exam & Insp Spec P0742 DVS Plymouth 55447 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2005 11/12/2008 4/3/2009 F Full-Time 7 63 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107754768 0 Yang,Vameng Thomas P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/15/2004 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 28.77 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00110700117 0 Yang,Vang P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 12/1/2007 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 25.61 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111305799 0 Yang,Yia P07 Public Safety Dept P076005 Capitol Sec Afternoon Shift E Executive 001045 Security Guard P0705 Capitol Security 55155-1605 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 3 57 13 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00015731298 0 Yanta,William J P07 Public Safety Dept P077236 DVS Deputy Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1975 5/14/1975 4/4/2006 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020182437 0 Yarusso,Gloria A P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1982 9/13/1982 11/19/1982 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.99 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00102967821 0 Yoch,Joseph L P07 Public Safety Dept P073130 BCA Lab Toxicology E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028362510 0 Young,Anthony M P07 Public Safety Dept P073234 Tech & Infra Shared Svcs COE 2 E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1980 1/27/1986 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039521394 0 Young,Laurie K P07 Public Safety Dept P077118 DVS Exam Region 2B E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int P0740 DVS Eagan 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1980 8/19/1980 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038614455 0 Youngren,Lori B P07 Public Safety Dept P073410 BCA T&I Sup Adm Comm Svcs E Executive 000293 Executive 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1973 6/13/1973 7/2/2003 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00109644282 0 Zack,Amy L. P07 Public Safety Dept P077318 DVS Customer Support/PIC 2 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0773 DVS Customer Support 163 55101-5163 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00077877756 0 Zafke Sr,Joseph W P07 Public Safety Dept P075251 West Metro D 2500 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0731 State Patrol District 2500 55422 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1994 6/21/1994 2/25/1995 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00019246491 0 Zahn,Randall R P07 Public Safety Dept P075431 CVI Training E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1976 3/15/1976 3/15/1976 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101395701 0 Zak,Robert G P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/8/1999 6/10/2002 7/13/2002 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 32.26 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00109767339 0 Zalesky,Jennifer A P07 Public Safety Dept P077316 DVS Customer Support/PIC 1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr P0768 DVS Customer Support 160 55101-5160 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 11/15/2006 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105231852 0 Zastrow,Eric T P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 10/27/2001 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 33.51 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
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00008487369 0 Zawislak,Francis P P07 Public Safety Dept P077169 DVS Dr Comp/Driver Evaluation E Executive 002646 Driver Improvement Spec P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1966 3/21/1966 10/3/1984 F Full-Time 7 69 13 27.07 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030868992 0 Zawislak,Holly D P07 Public Safety Dept P077233 DVS VS Title & Registration 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int P0785 DVS Title & Registration 55101-5128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1972 8/31/1972 3/17/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00063021816 0 Zehoski,Lynnmarie P07 Public Safety Dept P077162 DVS Dr Comp/Customer Follow up E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P0770 DVS Driver Compliance 170 55101-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1991 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108551619 0 Zehr,Scott C P07 Public Safety Dept P075281 Brainerd D 2800 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 5/14/2005 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 27.04 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00112316589 0 Zeidler,Michael T P07 Public Safety Dept P075231 Marshall D 2300 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0729 State Patrol District 2300 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/10/2010 2/17/2011 5/7/2011 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 23.08 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00009259965 0 Zellmer,Debra J P07 Public Safety Dept P071314 OTSS Systems Analysis E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1973 9/20/1973 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00002874465 0 Zempel,Dennis L P07 Public Safety Dept P075432 School Bus Safety E Executive 000424 Law Compliance Rep 2 P0722 State Patrol District 4700 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 9/4/1987 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111641013 0 Zenzen,Kari April P07 Public Safety Dept P075261 St Cloud D 2600 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0732 State Patrol District 2600 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 4/4/2009 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 24.02 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00054816993 0 Zerwas,Steven E P07 Public Safety Dept P075241 East Metro D 2400 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/1990 8/3/1990 10/20/1990 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 31.07 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00111260556 0 Zhang,Hongjuan P07 Public Safety Dept P071317 OTSS Security E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2008 7/2/2008 7/2/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030203415 0 Zielin,Francis W P07 Public Safety Dept P074230 Residential Inspections E Executive 003021 Deputy State Fire Marshal P0721 Office of State Fire Marshall 55101-5145 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1979 10/10/1979 9/12/1990 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112589037 0 Zimmerman,Ashley Ellen P07 Public Safety Dept P075424 State Patrol Training Team 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist P07P1 State Patrol Train Camp Ripley 56345 E Emergency C Classified 7/25/2010 7/25/2010 7/25/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103202748 0 Zittel,Donna B P07 Public Safety Dept P073130 BCA Lab Toxicology E Executive 000215 Forensic Scientist 2 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041270625 0 Zoelle,Joseph E P07 Public Safety Dept P075244 East Metro D 2400 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0730 State Patrol District 2400 55128 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/1981 2/23/1981 2/2/2000 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 39.09 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00111740805 0 Zordich,Robert Thomas P07 Public Safety Dept P073212 Crim Hist Record Info COE E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 P0708 BCA St Paul 55106-2802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042541191 0 Zumberge,David A P07 Public Safety Dept P075284 Brainerd D 2800 Supervisors E Executive 007992 State Patrol Lieutenant P0734 State Patrol District 2800 56425-8266 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 8/18/1999 F Full-Time N16A 30 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00106052661 0 Zurn,Gary J P07 Public Safety Dept P071312 OTSS Mainframe Systems E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 P0798 Office of Technical Supprt Svs 55101-5140 L Limited U Unclassified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017175114 0 Zwak,Mark S P07 Public Safety Dept P071235 FAS Warehouse Svcs E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior P07A1 Warehouse 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1985 5/6/1985 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105244821 0 Zynda,Todd D P07 Public Safety Dept P075211 Rochester D2100 Troopers E Executive 007991 State Patrol Trooper P0727 State Patrol District 2100 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2001 7/11/2001 10/27/2001 F Full-Time 1C 06 8 30.47 H Hourly 1 201 MN Law Enforcement Assn Yes
00078186933 0 Anderson,Ellen R B82 Public Utilities Comm B820010 Commissioners E Executive 008125 Commissioner-Public Utilities B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/1994 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time CITA 02 2 42.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041757111 0 Battles-Jenks,Marsha K B82 Public Utilities Comm B820050 Business Office Administration E Executive 001346 Admin Mgt Director 2 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2003 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00065727090 0 Bender,Sundra L B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001830 Pub Util Financial Analyst 4 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1992 5/25/1996 9/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051316254 0 Benson,Robin B82 Public Utilities Comm B820040 Administrative Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1990 3/14/1990 11/9/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110501622 0 Boyd,David C B82 Public Utilities Comm B820010 Commissioners E Executive 008125 Commissioner-Public Utilities B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 L Limited U Unclassified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 F Full-Time CITA 02 2 42.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00005700816 1 Brass,Charlotte H B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001061 Consumer Complaint Mediat 1 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1982 3/15/1982 4/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00047129049 0 Brion,Lillian A B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1987 8/14/1995 8/14/1995 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112969197 0 Brown,Jonathan Daniel B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001061 Consumer Complaint Mediat 1 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056589984 0 Brown,Peter W B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1990 10/10/1990 9/10/1998 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00043938873 0 Casebolt,Carol J H B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 000097 Attorney 3 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1987 10/19/1987 9/10/1998 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102947922 0 Crum,Lisa A B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2000 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00006289569 1 Cupit,Robert D B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001527 Pub Util Rates Evaluation Supv B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1979 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00063448209 0 Dasinger,Gerald C B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001830 Pub Util Financial Analyst 4 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1992 1/22/1992 2/2/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111022263 0 DeBleeckere,Patricia L B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 6/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099597366 0 DeLaHunt,Margie Ann B82 Public Utilities Comm B820040 Administrative Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1996 11/27/1996 6/12/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00057857184 1 Eknes,Bret A B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1990 12/27/1990 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110304315 0 Fittipaldi,Christopher B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001523 Pub Util Financial Analyst 3 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009797040 0 Fournier,Marc A B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1989 11/13/1989 11/13/1989 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001360062 0 Gonzalez,Janet F B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001527 Pub Util Rates Evaluation Supv B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1978 8/9/1978 8/1/1990 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00082138320 0 Gutwein,Patricia C B82 Public Utilities Comm B820060 Business Office Support E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1995 2/8/1996 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008252640 1 Haar,Burl W B82 Public Utilities Comm B820020 Executive Secretary E Executive 008177 Exec Sec Pub Utilities Comm B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/18/1984 6/18/1984 12/1/1993 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112288968 0 Hansen,Stuart Alan B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 L Limited U Unclassified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00050987673 0 Harding,Robert C B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1990 3/8/1990 8/17/1995 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041981346 0 Jasicki,Mary Jo B82 Public Utilities Comm B820060 Business Office Support E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 L Limited U Unclassified 2/4/1976 2/4/1976 6/16/2010 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.49 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067668678 0 Johnson,Marcia A B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1992 11/15/2005 11/15/2005 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00102405798 1 Kahlert,Katherine M. B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2000 3/15/2007 3/15/2007 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 25.42 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00105712893 0 Kaluzniak,Michael J B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062396631 0 Kaml,Clark D B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1991 10/14/1991 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055030833 0 Krishnan,Ganesh S B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001488069 0 Mackenzie,Susan A B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1984 1/3/1984 11/17/1989 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110175912 0 McIntyre,Shannon M B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001523 Pub Util Financial Analyst 3 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011490534 0 Mitchell,W S B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1978 8/7/1978 10/16/1981 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00016160463 0 Motz,Deborah J B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1972 9/11/1972 10/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00011626560 0 Oberlander,Mark E B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001527 Pub Util Rates Evaluation Supv B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1976 3/15/1976 2/1/1989 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110117799 0 O'Brien,John Dennis B82 Public Utilities Comm B820010 Commissioners E Executive 008125 Commissioner-Public Utilities B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 L Limited U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 2/7/2008 F Full-Time CITA 02 2 42.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100780911 0 Ogbemudia,Susan H B82 Public Utilities Comm B820060 Business Office Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 2/15/2008 2/15/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099112959 0 O'Grady,Kevin L B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1996 3/26/1996 6/12/1998 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108222939 0 Pugh,Thomas W B82 Public Utilities Comm B820010 Commissioners E Executive 008125 Commissioner-Public Utilities B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 L Limited U Unclassified 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 F Full-Time CITA 02 2 42.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00105216903 0 Rebholz,Michelle M B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001831 Pub Util Rates Analyst 4 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2001 7/2/2001 3/15/2011 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003662109 1 Reha,Phyllis A B82 Public Utilities Comm B820010 Commissioners E Executive 008125 Commissioner-Public Utilities B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 L Limited U Unclassified 10/6/1975 10/6/1975 5/16/2001 F Full-Time CITA 02 2 42.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099825264 0 Rice,Robin L. B82 Public Utilities Comm B820040 Administrative Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1997 2/14/2006 8/4/2005 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004244823 0 Schmoker,Jessica E B82 Public Utilities Comm B820040 Administrative Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1980 4/23/1980 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041101929 0 Slager,Veronica J B82 Public Utilities Comm B820040 Administrative Services E Executive 000293 Executive 2 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1983 12/29/1983 11/28/2000 F Full-Time 6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00087017535 0 Smetana,Tracy M B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001479 Consumer Complaint Mediat 2 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 7/1/1989 12/14/1998 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112571415 0 Stalpes,Sean B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 L Limited U Unclassified 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112451229 0 Stearney,Benjamin M B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 000285 Engineer 1 Graduate B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 L Limited U Unclassified 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 F Full-Time 12 01 10 20.78 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00064671948 0 Swoboda,Mary C B82 Public Utilities Comm B820040 Administrative Services E Executive 000293 Executive 2 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1992 4/14/1992 4/20/2007 F Full-Time 6 70 13 24.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110629926 0 Van Thomme,Hannah M B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001061 Consumer Complaint Mediat 1 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2007 8/16/2007 12/5/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111305205 0 Welch,Rachel B B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 001526 Pub Util Rates Analyst 3 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2008 7/22/2008 3/15/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111286890 0 Wergin,Betsy L B82 Public Utilities Comm B820010 Commissioners E Executive 008125 Commissioner-Public Utilities B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 L Limited U Unclassified 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 F Full-Time CITA 02 2 42.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102831696 1 Werner,William J. B82 Public Utilities Comm B820060 Business Office Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 8/20/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099485397 0 Witte,Eric B. B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1996 10/21/1996 9/10/1998 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112300254 0 Wolf,Daniel P B82 Public Utilities Comm B820030 Supervisors & IT E Executive 008881 Executive Asst Principal B82SP Public Utilities Commission 55101-2147 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/2010 2/12/2010 2/12/2010 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101471139 0 Beach,Pamela K G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G05CO Columbus 55025 S Seasonal C Classified 3/22/1999 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 P Part-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112439646 0 Beckmann,Myranda Rae G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 000523 Agric Technician G05CO Columbus 55025 T Temporary C Classified 5/22/2010 5/22/2010 5/22/2010 P Part-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112457763 0 Callahan,Margaret Ann G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 000523 Agric Technician G05CO Columbus 55025 T Temporary C Classified 5/22/2010 5/22/2010 5/22/2010 P Part-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111837924 0 Chelmo,Jessica Ashley G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 000523 Agric Technician G05CO Columbus 55025 T Temporary C Classified 5/13/2009 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111065328 0 Cowen,Judith Ann G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 001760 Animal Health Technician G05CO Columbus 55025 S Seasonal C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111051864 0 Cummins,Nicholas John G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 001800 Investigator G05CO Columbus 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 4/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109089189 0 Custer,Mark John G05 Racing Commission G050000 Minnesota Racing Commission E Executive 001800 Investigator G05SH Shakopee 55379-0630 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 9/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112439349 0 Daigle,Hannah Duston G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 000523 Agric Technician G05CO Columbus 55025 T Temporary C Classified 5/22/2010 5/22/2010 5/21/2010 P Part-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107401437 0 Dunn,Timothy J G05 Racing Commission G050000 Minnesota Racing Commission E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G05SH Shakopee 55379-0630 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2003 7/16/2003 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113147001 0 Eck,Diane Joan G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 000523 Agric Technician G05CO Columbus 55025 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108700812 1 Flynn,John Michael G05 Racing Commission G050000 Minnesota Racing Commission E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior G05SH Shakopee 55379-0630 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078899436 0 French,Jeanne E G05 Racing Commission G050000 Minnesota Racing Commission E Executive 001760 Animal Health Technician G05SH Shakopee 55379-0630 S Seasonal C Classified 8/19/1994 5/2/1996 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111837726 0 Haglin,Virginia Ann G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 000523 Agric Technician G05CO Columbus 55025 T Temporary C Classified 5/13/2009 5/22/2010 5/22/2010 P Part-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111838023 0 Hibbard,Susan Anne G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 000523 Agric Technician G05CO Columbus 55025 T Temporary C Classified 5/13/2009 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00082495809 0 Hurlbert,Colleen M G05 Racing Commission G050000 Minnesota Racing Commission E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G05SH Shakopee 55379-0630 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1995 2/25/1995 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111076218 0 Johnson,Marilyn Bobick G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 000523 Agric Technician G05CO Columbus 55025 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/2008 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00018490725 0 Krueger,Richard G G05 Racing Commission G050000 Minnesota Racing Commission E Executive 008188 Exec Dir Pari-Mutuel Racing G05SH Shakopee 55379-0630 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/24/1968 6/24/1968 2/14/1990 F Full-Time CITA 02 2 42.36 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113147496 0 Langager,Brittany Dawn G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 000523 Agric Technician G05CO Columbus 55025 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111072159 0 Lick,Susan Dale G05 Racing Commission G050000 Minnesota Racing Commission E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G05SH Shakopee 55379-0630 S Seasonal C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110050776 0 Manney,Mary Maxine G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 008236 Deputy Dir, Pari-Mutuel Racing G05CO Columbus 55025 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 35.65 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113147694 0 Osterbauer,Kayla Ann G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 000523 Agric Technician G05CO Columbus 55025 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111051567 0 Swanson,Marlene Belle G05 Racing Commission G050000 Minnesota Racing Commission E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G05SH Shakopee 55379-0630 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111076020 0 Tackes,Alicia Margareta G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 000523 Agric Technician G05CO Columbus 55025 T Temporary C Classified 4/5/2008 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time 3 54 13 12.44 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00104988510 0 Urista,Cynthia J. G05 Racing Commission G051000 MRC - Columbus E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G05CO Columbus 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2001 4/24/2001 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00051861843 0 Webber,Pamela J G05 Racing Commission G050000 Minnesota Racing Commission E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G05SH Shakopee 55379-0630 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1990 4/11/1990 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046635435 0 Aanenson,Caryl J G67 Revenue Dept G675811 Tax Ops-Payment Proc Est Tx E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6745 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1989 2/22/1989 4/26/2000 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.93 206 Clerical Yes
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00016178976 0 Abbott,Laura J G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1984 12/3/1984 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111250161 0 Adams-Leonard,Shanna L G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111256299 0 Adejuwon Jr,Samuel Adeoye G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113082552 0 Adekunle,Abiola A G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001105830 1 Adiarte,Rosario Guerrero G67 Revenue Dept G67813B ISD-Database & Storage E Executive 003324 Revenue Info Systems Supv G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1978 2/8/1978 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112494690 0 Adkisson,Ann Adair G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013597353 0 Adler Hassler,Virginia G67 Revenue Dept G67583D Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 10/14/1998 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00064403460 0 Agerlie,Gerald J G67 Revenue Dept G671720 FMD-Financial Accounting E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106035831 0 Agpalasin,Joeffrey G G67 Revenue Dept G678131 ISD-eGovernment Applications E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019230651 1 Ahlberg,Steven G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67S2 Worthington 56187-0305 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1979 2/28/1979 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111221847 0 Ahlfs,Sara A G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110277288 0 Ahmed,Sayem G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 1/15/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079533432 1 Aho,Cynthia H G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106137108 0 Aho,Rebecca A G67 Revenue Dept G675643 Collection J Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100375209 2 Aijala,Ruth A G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1997 11/20/1997 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111250359 0 Akinyemi,Akinlolu R G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112500729 0 Albert,Maggie Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038274489 0 Albright,Richard L G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1987 2/10/1987 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108548946 0 Alden,Tiffany R G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011390742 0 Alexander,Mary Jo G67 Revenue Dept G675846 Tax Ops-Systems Unit E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1966 5/25/1966 11/1/1995 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044856999 0 Alexander,Theresa R G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67Y3 West Chester,PA 19382 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1987 7/27/1987 7/27/1987 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 42.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108462123 0 Alfano,Francis A G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67YT Morristown,NJ 07960 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 34.31 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110969199 0 Allen,Adetola O G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67HB Charlotte,NC 28226 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2008 1/24/2008 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038771568 0 Allen,Jerry G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 12/28/1994 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005041080 0 Allison,Wendy L G67 Revenue Dept G678135 ISD-Integrated Tax System Proj E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1987 11/2/1987 11/17/1993 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111122847 0 Allman,Elliot K G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111122847 2 Allman,Elliot K G67 Revenue Dept G675812 Tax Ops-Payment Proc GPPS Edit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099039204 0 Altier,Susan A. G67 Revenue Dept G675811 Tax Ops-Payment Proc Est Tx E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6745 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4422 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1995 12/18/1995 4/27/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100529847 0 Altiero,Anthony J G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1998 8/19/2001 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074450871 0 Alwell,William T G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061217046 0 Amacher,Gina Marie Mazzola G67 Revenue Dept G67610J Special Taxes Division E Executive 002434 Revenue Assistant Director 1 G6762 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3331 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1991 7/17/2003 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 36.53 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106003260 0 Amey,Cindy P G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027513783 0 Amundson,Gary G67 Revenue Dept G672320 Property Tax-Regional Reps E Executive 003425 Property Tax Compliance Ofc 2 G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1987 10/12/1987 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016888014 0 Amundson,Kevin J G67 Revenue Dept G672140 Appeals 1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1982 7/14/1982 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005469453 0 Amundson,Suzanne K G67 Revenue Dept G676910 Criminal Investigations E Executive 002480 Revenue Special Invest 2 G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1987 2/12/1987 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109234026 0 Anderson,Aaron L G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2005 6/13/2007 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00051894612 1 Anderson,Barbara J G67 Revenue Dept G671710 FMD-Budget & Perf Measurement E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1990 6/8/1992 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105184827 0 Anderson,Bridget E G67 Revenue Dept G671600 Communications Division E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 G6752 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-4300 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2001 6/20/2001 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103205025 0 Anderson,Connie L. G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020004039 1 Anderson,David B G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1983 8/10/1983 9/14/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105418962 0 Anderson,Dawn Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064695015 0 Anderson,John L G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 4/13/1992 4/13/1992 3/5/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038790180 1 Anderson,Kathryn M G67 Revenue Dept G671010 Commissioner's Off Admin Staff E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G6709 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1400 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1984 3/19/1984 10/6/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00028141641 0 Anderson,Kimberly R G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1982 4/2/1982 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00011328867 0 Anderson,Laird G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00026838306 0 Anderson,Margaret J G67 Revenue Dept G67681H Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1976 9/20/1976 9/16/1998 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111965733 0 Anderson,Matthew H G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111899700 0 Anderson,Michael John G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6760 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6554 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112304115 0 Anderson,Michael Ryan G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105797538 0 Anderson,Molly E G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2002 2/23/2005 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112531815 0 Anderson,Nathan Ricky G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112323024 0 Anderson,Nicole K G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 L Limited U Unclassified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099466884 0 Anderson,Pauline J G67 Revenue Dept G675625 Collection Q Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1996 8/6/2003 8/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111277881 0 Anderson,Sarah Joy G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111277881 1 Anderson,Sarah Joy G67 Revenue Dept G676910 Criminal Investigations E Executive 002681 Revenue Special Invest 1 G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 L Limited U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105314913 0 Anderson,Susan J G67 Revenue Dept G675660 Collection A Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2001 8/19/2001 2/26/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099181665 0 Anderson,Tracey L. H. G67 Revenue Dept G675634 Collection S Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1996 5/9/1996 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111560031 0 Anderson-Simon,Michelle Mary G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110923461 0 Andert,Rita R G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017009784 0 Andrews,Lynn M G67 Revenue Dept G671600 Communications Division E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 G6752 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-4300 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1979 10/10/1979 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034553871 0 Andrick,Michelle L G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1987 2/10/1987 2/10/1987 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023930577 0 Andrus,Marlene A G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1980 9/15/1980 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108742788 0 Angerman,Abigail Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110933856 0 Anthony,Phillip J G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112489641 0 Araya,Selam G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051109641 0 Archambault,Danni G67 Revenue Dept G676800 Sales & Use Tax Division E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G6765 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-9901 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1990 7/27/1994 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112494789 0 Arnoldy,Theodore G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00049092912 1 Arnt,Julie A G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1989 11/22/1989 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112972464 0 Arth,Danielle Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 S Seasonal C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00075627882 1 Aschenbrener,Peter J G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6783 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1994 3/9/1994 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113005233 0 Atendido,Anna G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00113015826 0 Atendido,Robert G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101305314 0 Auger,Ellen M G67 Revenue Dept G67681J Sales & Use Tax Asst Director E Executive 002434 Revenue Assistant Director 1 G6765 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-9901 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1999 10/25/1999 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 34.61 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109237986 0 Aura,Jeanne A G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2005 12/19/2005 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109713582 0 Austin,Christina Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106416189 0 Austin,Larry A G67 Revenue Dept G672320 Property Tax-Regional Reps E Executive 000023 Property Tax Compliance Ofc 1 G67XX Grand Rapids, MN 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106416288 0 Averbeck,Bradley P G67 Revenue Dept G672320 Property Tax-Regional Reps E Executive 000023 Property Tax Compliance Ofc 1 G67H9 Harold E Stassen Building 55146 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103200471 0 Aviles,Josefina G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 3/19/2001 F Full-Time 6 56 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00113051169 0 Awe,William G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106016625 0 Axelson-Smith,Michele R G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6732 Eveleth 55734-0481 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112887819 0 Ayde,Ambrosia Ann G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112990383 0 Azizi,Diana G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 S Seasonal C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111899898 0 Azocar Martinez,Jorge G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110293821 0 Bacon Brown,Zulma Bernarda G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 4/13/2007 4/13/2007 4/15/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.69 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110183733 0 Bader,Angelica E G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108696456 0 Bailey,Diane M G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R2 Mankato 56001-5470 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009890496 0 Bailey,Ramona M G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1982 1/25/1982 10/9/2002 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099370260 0 Baker,Donna J. G67 Revenue Dept G678000 Chief Information Officer E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1996 9/22/1999 9/22/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110028600 0 Baker,Jamie Lee G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110028600 1 Baker,Jamie Lee G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 L Limited U Unclassified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105374214 0 Baker,Janet A G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6732 Eveleth 55734-0481 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035062335 0 Baldacci,Lisa L G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1986 12/29/1986 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107948313 0 Baldacci,Robert G G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 5/5/2004 5/5/2004 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041219442 0 Baldwin,Daniel G G67 Revenue Dept G676110 Spec Taxes-Assistant Director E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6762 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3331 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034987194 0 Ballard,Lisa A G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1989 4/5/1989 4/5/1989 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111560328 0 Balwanz,Michelle Anne G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6759 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6558 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112490334 0 Barber,Daniel G67 Revenue Dept G675920 IIT-Office Audit E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110257290 0 Barber,Kathleen Ann G67 Revenue Dept G671300 Human Resource Management E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide G6708 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 12/29/2009 F Full-Time N7 61 13 16.26 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
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00004245714 0 Bardel,Ellen G G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111256101 0 Bargabus,Kathryn Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038483874 0 Barger,Deborah K G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 002761 Revenue Collections Officer 1 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1984 12/6/1984 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023810490 0 Barnes,Sheila M G67 Revenue Dept G67583C Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1983 7/25/1983 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012341637 0 Barrett,Karen L G67 Revenue Dept G67211J Appeals 2 E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1974 12/2/1974 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00063771444 0 Barry,Susan E G67 Revenue Dept G67213J Legal Services 2 E Executive 000097 Attorney 3 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1992 2/12/1992 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009685665 0 Bastys,Barbara J G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1984 3/9/1984 8/19/1987 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108685566 0 Baumgart,Alicia M G67 Revenue Dept G671300 Human Resource Management E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide G6708 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2005 10/29/2008 10/13/2010 F Full-Time N7 61 13 15.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112135815 0 Bawek,Nicholas Anthony G67 Revenue Dept G678124 ISD-Workstations and Software E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112132944 0 Bayers,Joanna Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110421432 1 Bechel,Matthew J G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader G67M7 Edina 55439 L Limited U Unclassified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102723093 0 Beck,Janice M G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2000 8/21/2000 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00046335267 0 Becker,Paul A G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R1 Brainerd Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1986 6/16/1986 6/1/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106415001 0 Behr,Laura K G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2003 2/12/2003 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109624482 0 Bender,Toni L G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2006 6/7/2006 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112191453 0 Benditt,Lauren C G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00074412855 0 Benham,Rick F G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R1 Brainerd Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1993 12/2/1993 1/6/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110362329 0 Benner,Brynnetta Wright G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101451537 0 Benner,Mavis K G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1999 3/8/1999 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109714176 0 Beno,Laurie A G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110563893 0 Benson,Muinat Ninilola G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2007 8/2/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110818125 0 Benson,Sherry A G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031539420 0 Berg,Debora J G67 Revenue Dept G67671A Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6783 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1979 5/2/1979 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112514985 0 Berg,Dianna Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/2010 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017076213 0 Berg,Lori M G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1989 3/6/1989 3/27/1991 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108878220 0 Bergler,Andy G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67YR St Charles 55972 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2005 7/7/2005 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027024624 0 Berhow,Linda M G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1972 8/16/1972 4/23/1980 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027615357 0 Bernier,Renee F G67 Revenue Dept G67615J Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1984 1/3/1984 3/26/2003 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 36.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073349100 0 Bertler,Thomas D G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67XT Loveland,OH 45140 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1993 9/13/1993 9/13/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 37.59 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112731201 0 Bestler,Heather Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G672333 Property Tax-Tax Admin E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047902536 0 Bewley,Larry L G67 Revenue Dept G672333 Property Tax-Tax Admin E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1981 6/29/1981 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031852656 0 Bialik,Luanne Brooke G67 Revenue Dept G675660 Collection A Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1986 2/7/2007 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012743379 0 Bibeau,Elizabeth T G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1983 8/3/1983 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109886436 0 Biggs,Anna K G67 Revenue Dept G671600 Communications Division E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 G6752 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-4300 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056873619 1 Biggs,James C G67 Revenue Dept G67813A ISD-eGovernment Applications E Executive 003324 Revenue Info Systems Supv G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1990 1/21/1998 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00017025822 0 Biggs,Linda L G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1979 3/28/1979 3/17/1999 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109284615 0 Bikfasy,Rebecca D G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102996729 0 Birchem,Dennis J G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 7/30/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112494987 0 Bissonette,Lori Ann G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112495086 0 Bjorgo,Genelle Ann G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039299832 0 Bjornberg,Kimberley A G67 Revenue Dept G671300 Human Resource Management E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer G6708 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1978 6/1/1978 11/13/1996 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00040926996 0 Blascyk,Edmund M G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1970 9/9/1970 11/26/1997 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082352655 0 Bloomquist,John S G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109968408 0 Bobzien,Erin Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675811 Tax Ops-Payment Proc Est Tx E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6745 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4422 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2006 10/24/2006 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102331449 0 Bock,Deborah J G67 Revenue Dept G675841 Tax Ops-Imaging Qual Assurance E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 4/4/2000 3/22/2006 4/4/2000 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00039311316 0 Bock,Wayne H G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1981 5/16/1981 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008535978 2 Boeck,Kathleen L G67 Revenue Dept G67565A Collection OS Unit E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1985 3/18/1985 10/27/2006 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00007708734 0 Boelter,Lance A G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1977 2/8/1977 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061777584 0 Boje,Julie A G67 Revenue Dept G675811 Tax Ops-Payment Proc Est Tx E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6745 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1991 3/7/1994 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110762190 0 Bologna,Michael W G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035253108 0 Bombardo,Susan J G67 Revenue Dept G671720 FMD-Financial Accounting E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1988 4/18/1988 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105481431 0 Bond II,Julius G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67XV Brookfield, WI 53005 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2001 10/1/2001 10/1/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101450943 0 Bonin,Robert A G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1999 3/8/1999 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101389860 0 Borgman,Kathleen A. G67 Revenue Dept G67160J Communications Division E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr G6752 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-4300 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/1999 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113082849 0 Botnen,Joshua John G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6783 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109378962 0 Boumeester,Zachary T G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 2/16/2006 2/16/2006 2/16/2006 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00113060772 0 Bowman,Michael G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019210257 0 Bowman,Peter H G67 Revenue Dept G675625 Collection Q Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R1 Brainerd Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 8/20/1997 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106003953 0 Boxeth,Jane E G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039235284 0 Boyer,Joan Riordan G67 Revenue Dept G675625 Collection Q Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67P1 Bemidji PO Box 56619 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1983 8/3/1983 7/5/1989 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092185533 0 Boyko,Cathy G G67 Revenue Dept G67591I IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1995 3/24/1999 1/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027295587 0 Bradshaw,Katherine A G67 Revenue Dept G67581J Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1984 3/5/1984 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111223134 0 Bradshaw,Melissa M G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110423610 0 Braun,Darren T G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109886733 0 Braunschweig,Daniel J G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6783 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112135419 0 Breimeier,Paul Raymond G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112220460 0 Briant,Jason G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013161060 1 Brick,Susan M G67 Revenue Dept G675846 Tax Ops-Systems Unit E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 L Limited U Unclassified 10/29/1979 10/29/1979 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106431732 0 Brietkrietz-Sumstine,Marie Anne G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/5/2003 3/5/2003 3/5/2003 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106431732 1 Brietkrietz-Sumstine,Marie Anne G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 T Temporary C Classified 3/5/2003 5/19/2003 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00050884416 0 Brito,Ines L G67 Revenue Dept G675838 Tax Ops-Payments and Scanning E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1990 4/3/1990 3/11/1992 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112498353 0 Brophy,Valentina G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105255612 1 Brown,Brian K G67 Revenue Dept G678132 ISD-Database & Storage E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 7/23/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102329568 0 Brown,Diane M G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/3/2000 2/26/2001 2/26/2001 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00102329568 1 Brown,Diane M G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 4/3/2000 2/26/2001 12/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00014986125 0 Brown,Fay T G67 Revenue Dept G676140 Spec Tx-Petro Tax Programs E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G6733 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3333 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1979 1/22/1979 10/30/1985 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109512414 0 Brown,Iyulli B G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112931775 0 Brown,Sarah Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109595673 0 Brunner,Mary Ann G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/28/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111221451 0 Brynildson,Jason M G67 Revenue Dept G67562J Collection F Unit E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 2/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008461926 0 Bublitz,Michael G G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 12/10/1993 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105315012 0 Buchner,Marie F G67 Revenue Dept G675660 Collection A Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2001 8/19/2001 2/26/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100102761 0 Bucholz,Beatrice K G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1997 2/22/2001 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023973048 0 Buechner,Mary T G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 000604 Research Analyst G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1973 9/10/1973 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112330548 0 Bullard,Michael Robert G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2010 3/10/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00049733838 0 Bultman,Paul G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112495185 0 Burggraff,Lezlie Alison G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051797295 1 Burke,Betty L G67 Revenue Dept G678200 Info Security & Disclosure E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6753 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-4441 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108184032 0 Burney,Houa Der G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027145701 0 Burrell,Pamela W G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1989 2/6/1989 1/4/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023382513 0 Burt,Susan R G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 11/9/1994 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108572211 0 Buschmann,Bradley D G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 10/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108873666 0 Buschmann,Cassidy A G67 Revenue Dept G672110 Appeals 2 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/2005 6/29/2005 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111433410 0 Bushaw,Tressa Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67R2 Mankato 56001-5470 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072373257 0 Butorac,David A G67 Revenue Dept G678135 ISD-Integrated Tax System Proj E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1993 7/14/1993 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109915839 0 Butterfass,Keith A G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112305798 0 Caird,Carly Jean G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108665172 1 Calhoun,Corrine A G67 Revenue Dept G67671F Corporate-Resource E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00106002963 0 Callahan,Yeng M G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030879585 0 Callinan,Dennis M G67 Revenue Dept G672140 Appeals 1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1983 9/12/1983 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012372624 0 Callinan,Gail S G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1971 10/26/1971 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074967552 0 Callinan,Judith M G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1994 3/20/1996 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108042561 0 Campbell,Tammi K G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108597852 0 Cannedy,Ryan K G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 2/20/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110183535 0 Cannefax,John Craig G67 Revenue Dept G676910 Criminal Investigations E Executive 002480 Revenue Special Invest 2 G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110733183 0 Cannon,Jeffrey T G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102487671 0 Cao,Dong-Hai H G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2000 5/30/2000 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111555972 0 Capaul,Andrea M G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111220560 0 Capaul,John R G67 Revenue Dept G675625 Collection Q Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000443619 0 Carlise,Dennis J G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67YU Yonkers,NY 10704 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1986 7/1/1986 7/1/1987 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 45.79 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107711703 0 Carlson,Andrea L G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2003 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030170646 0 Carlson,Carolyn J G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 003346 Revenue Operations Spec G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1984 9/10/1984 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108665766 0 Carlson,Gennie Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675643 Collection J Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111429549 0 Carlson,James Nicholas G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108845253 0 Carlson,Jennifer A G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00038772459 0 Carlson,Karen L G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1978 12/10/1979 1/6/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108637452 0 Carlson,Lois J G67 Revenue Dept G675813 Tax Ops-Payment Proc A/R Mail E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/6/2005 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023425578 0 Carlson,Rick L G67 Revenue Dept G671030 Taxpayer Rights & Aff Action E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6702 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7102 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1984 5/2/1984 8/25/1993 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101961882 2 Carlson,Sheri Taura Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030479823 0 Caron,Kathleen L G67 Revenue Dept G675920 IIT-Office Audit E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1970 6/17/1970 8/18/1987 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109512612 0 Carrington,Akia N G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009360648 0 Carter,P Diane G67 Revenue Dept G678132 ISD-Database & Storage E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1983 8/8/1983 2/17/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037218555 1 Carter,Robert L G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67P3 Brandon, SD 57005 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1971 8/30/1971 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009865845 0 Carty,Diane L G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1979 3/9/1981 4/23/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067395042 0 Casey,Lynn M G67 Revenue Dept G678135 ISD-Integrated Tax System Proj E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1992 9/2/1992 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107758530 0 Casey,Patrick S G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107761698 0 Cerney,Christopher D G67 Revenue Dept G672110 Appeals 2 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67S5 Moorhead 56560-2887 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034636932 0 Cerney,Daniel B G67 Revenue Dept G67681F Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1980 4/21/1980 7/25/2001 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00073312668 0 Cersine,Norma Jean G67 Revenue Dept G675625 Collection Q Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110377971 0 Chad,Kelly Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100419264 0 Chad,Susan B G67 Revenue Dept G672110 Appeals 2 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1997 12/22/1997 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038777904 0 Chambers,Becky G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1989 2/22/1994 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113051367 0 Chan,Jenkin G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111944943 0 Chang,Sara R G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109129482 0 Chapel,Douglas C G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102331053 0 Charpentier,Sherry B G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.69 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099909711 0 Chen,Shiming G67 Revenue Dept G678135 ISD-Integrated Tax System Proj E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1997 5/14/1997 5/14/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00021033639 1 Cherinet,Fekade S G67 Revenue Dept G671020 Internal Audit E Executive 001067 Auditor Principal G6703 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1986 6/16/1986 11/29/2006 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00076198419 0 Chernyaev,Luba G67 Revenue Dept G675838 Tax Ops-Payments and Scanning E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 4/13/1994 4/13/1994 4/13/1994 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00026553087 0 Chevalier,David C G67 Revenue Dept G67681G Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67R2 Mankato 56001-5470 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1968 1/3/1968 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00063844803 0 Chilson,Sandra R G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1992 2/19/1992 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111054141 0 Chim,Moeuth V G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068168628 0 Christensen,Jerrel B G67 Revenue Dept G678132 ISD-Database & Storage E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106154037 1 Christenson,Carly M G67 Revenue Dept G67531J Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2002 9/10/2002 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099795861 0 Christian,Mark G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1997 10/14/2009 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113051664 0 Christianson,Tiffianee MaLynn G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108757242 0 Christopherson,Sarah J G67 Revenue Dept G672140 Appeals 1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050017275 0 Ciavattone,Mark A G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67YV Fair Lawn,NJ 07410 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1990 1/2/1990 1/8/1997 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 45.79 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111107799 0 Clark,Barbara A G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.69 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027141147 0 Clark,Kathleen L G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004546773 0 Clark,Thomas M G67 Revenue Dept G672340 Property Tax-Research E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 L Limited U Unclassified 1/24/1977 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113058792 0 Clark,Tina G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031372506 0 Classen,Lori K G67 Revenue Dept G676140 Spec Tx-Petro Tax Programs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6733 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3333 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1974 9/8/1975 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039303198 0 Clausen,Dane O G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1987 9/24/1987 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033965811 0 Clauson,Truman C G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1978 3/8/1978 12/7/1982 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100980792 1 Cleberg,Kevin J G67 Revenue Dept G67562E Collection Q Unit E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00056951334 0 Cleveland,Raymond R G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1990 11/14/1990 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041675832 0 Clum,Ruth A G67 Revenue Dept G675836 Tax Ops-Document Preparation E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 2/21/1985 3/17/1985 2/21/1985 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00038705436 0 Cochran,Brent S G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6759 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6558 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1982 1/4/1982 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009323721 1 Cole,Cynthia A G67 Revenue Dept G67591E IIT-St Paul E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112330647 0 Cole,Debra Joan G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/10/2010 3/10/2010 3/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112330647 1 Cole,Debra Joan G67 Revenue Dept G675812 Tax Ops-Payment Proc GPPS Edit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 3/10/2010 3/10/2010 12/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00006261453 0 Cole,Rosemary G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 002761 Revenue Collections Officer 1 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1986 4/2/1986 3/19/2002 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041707710 0 Coleman,Beth L G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1968 9/18/1968 6/2/1988 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113027112 0 Collins,Michael Jerome G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034094709 0 Colombo,Charles S G67 Revenue Dept G672140 Appeals 1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1973 4/5/1973 5/22/2002 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045419715 0 Colombo,Victoria A G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1976 1/15/1976 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107563401 0 Conlin,Wendy L G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2003 9/10/2003 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112135518 0 Connolly,Alexa Genevieve G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112561218 0 Conrad,Cortni Ashli G67 Revenue Dept G676830 Sales & Use Tax Asst Dir E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical G6780 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5100 L Limited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00005889906 0 Conrad,John W G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1982 6/7/1982 2/27/1987 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108382131 0 Conrad,Lisa M G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101493909 1 Conroy,Katherine G G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 L Limited U Unclassified 4/5/1999 12/12/2000 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110345598 0 Conway,Caitlin R G67 Revenue Dept G676110 Spec Taxes-Assistant Director E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical G6762 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3331 L Limited U Unclassified 5/7/2007 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00013458654 1 Conway,Diana F S G67 Revenue Dept G67592J IIT-Office Audit E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1984 7/19/1984 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112515381 0 Conway,Thomas G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 L Limited U Unclassified 6/17/2010 8/17/2011 6/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112490730 0 Cook,Jennifer G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00079547391 0 Coombe,Cathy F G67 Revenue Dept G67564C Collection J Unit E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00082387899 0 Cooper,Charles G G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 2/27/1995 2/27/1995 1/1/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00113052654 0 Corcoran,Rachel Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109260558 0 Corriveau,Katie M G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 5/16/2007 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109260558 1 Corriveau,Katie M G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 L Limited U Unclassified 1/4/2006 5/16/2007 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104974353 0 Cossor,Michael L G67 Revenue Dept G671710 FMD-Budget & Perf Measurement E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070813215 0 Craigie,Linda E G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1993 4/21/1993 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111218976 0 Cramer,Kelly E G67 Revenue Dept G675625 Collection Q Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67M4 Brooklyn Center-MCE 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107615673 0 Crassweller,Jess G67 Revenue Dept G67532J Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105714972 0 Crawford,Yvette G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112490928 0 Crawmer,Benjamin James Robert G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111288474 0 Crear,Diana Mae G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110422917 0 Crisman,Megan A G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110967417 0 Crowder,Amy B G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100724877 0 Cumings,Paul G67 Revenue Dept G670010 Assistant to the Commissioner E Executive 008830 Asst To Commr G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/10/1998 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 29.7 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110427768 0 Cunningham,Heather Noel G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107452521 0 Curren,Deborah J G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67YB Zion, IL 60099 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 8/19/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 36.54 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110232342 0 Curtis,Jean M G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083581839 1 Czeck,Joyce A G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 5/8/1995 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00110478555 1 Dahlke,Kimberly K G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2007 6/20/2007 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016101261 1 Dahlstrom,Pamela M G67 Revenue Dept G67590J Individual Income Tax E Executive 003697 Revenue Tax System Dir 3 G6791 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6608 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1974 12/13/1974 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109941777 0 Dahms,Nathan W G67 Revenue Dept G671300 Human Resource Management E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G6708 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111274614 0 Dahms,Stacey Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075399093 1 Dalaska,Shirley A G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 2/14/1994 2/14/1994 3/18/2005 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00113052753 0 Dalton,Charles G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106004349 0 Damiani,Matthew J G67 Revenue Dept G67596J IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112380741 0 Dana,Mary Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G671310 HRM-Employee Development Svcs E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 G6795 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101175327 0 Dang,Nhi N G67 Revenue Dept G675950 IIT-Compliance Planning Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1998 10/11/1999 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103167108 0 Danielson,Tonya M G67 Revenue Dept G675811 Tax Ops-Payment Proc Est Tx E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6745 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4422 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2001 3/1/2001 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020819799 0 Darling,Gail L G67 Revenue Dept G67812E ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003324 Revenue Info Systems Supv G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1981 10/19/1981 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 38.75 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00035005806 1 Darling,Patti L G67 Revenue Dept G675846 Tax Ops-Systems Unit E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1974 12/29/1975 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109643787 0 Darsow,Andrea M G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109643787 1 Darsow,Andrea M G67 Revenue Dept G675600 Collection Division E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 L Limited U Unclassified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081350379 1 Daugherty,John G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1994 12/19/1994 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105374016 0 Davidson,Sheila M G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6732 Eveleth 55734-0481 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006674679 0 Davis,Barry E G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67X2 Dallas Office 75234-7246 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 37.59 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044855415 0 Davis,Donna L G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 001393 Library/Info Res Serv Spec Sr G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 L Limited U Unclassified 7/21/1976 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109056717 0 Davis,Eugene J G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67YP Rochester,MN 55903 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 3/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110971773 0 Davis,Kevin Jerome G67 Revenue Dept G671600 Communications Division E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6752 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-4300 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2008 2/1/2008 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109133838 0 Davis,Rebecca Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105419358 0 Davis,Susan Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2001 9/5/2001 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110427867 0 Davisson,Nicole Christine G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027375084 0 Davisson,Sarah G67 Revenue Dept G67681B Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1974 1/7/1980 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108616464 0 Dawson,Sylvia Erica G67 Revenue Dept G675811 Tax Ops-Payment Proc Est Tx E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6745 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/28/2005 3/28/2005 3/28/2005 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108616464 1 Dawson,Sylvia Erica G67 Revenue Dept G675814 Tax Ops-Pay Proc Ret Vouchers E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 3/28/2005 3/28/2005 12/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00016675362 0 De Grote,Douglas K G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1985 7/31/1985 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002036430 0 Deanna,Rick A G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67XW Strongsville2, OH 44136 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1988 11/15/1988 11/15/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 37.59 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027240048 0 Deegan,Sheila R G67 Revenue Dept G675811 Tax Ops-Payment Proc Est Tx E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6745 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4422 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1982 1/4/1982 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110553993 0 DeHaven,Sara L G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112491027 0 Dehn,Megan G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 10/19/2011 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112374009 0 DeLaCruz Jr,Raymond G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00112374009 1 DeLaCruz Jr,Raymond G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 10/19/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical No
00030062043 0 Delaney,David R G67 Revenue Dept G67682D Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1974 11/18/1974 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041728599 0 Dellis,Pamela M G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1981 9/23/1981 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111945240 0 Demko,Penny J G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112304313 0 Demoret,Daniel Aaron G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008302932 0 Demuth,Bernadette M G67 Revenue Dept G675836 Tax Ops-Document Preparation E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 4/11/1983 11/29/1984 1/30/1989 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00083193264 0 Demuth,Danielle H G67 Revenue Dept G675814 Tax Ops-Pay Proc Ret Vouchers E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/13/1995 4/13/1995 4/13/1995 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00083193264 1 Demuth,Danielle H G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 4/13/1995 4/13/1995 9/2/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101506878 1 Denault,David P G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113052852 0 DePew,Abigail G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112498452 0 DeRose,Peter G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100360458 0 DeRusha,Christine G G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 11/19/1997 2/10/1999 8/29/2001 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00108402723 0 Determan,Christopher R G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67YK Newton,IA 50208 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011765160 0 Dey,Sharon A G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 1/28/1985 10/8/1984 1/28/1985 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00009774864 0 Dickinson,Timothy G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1983 12/14/1983 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024135606 1 Dickinson,Victoria A G67 Revenue Dept G671060 Integrated Tax System Project E Executive 003333 Revenue Tax System Dir 2 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 L Limited U Unclassified 9/20/1982 9/20/1982 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111329064 0 Dillner,Jeffrey Paul G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066988944 0 Doby,Bertha A G67 Revenue Dept G675634 Collection S Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1992 8/5/1992 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044407836 0 Dodder,Thomas D G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1989 3/27/1989 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110791494 0 Doherty,Angela Marie G67 Revenue Dept G672110 Appeals 2 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028480716 0 Dolinski,Lucja M G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1984 6/4/1984 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109912374 0 Dombrock,Kara J G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67Y8 Eagan,MN 55122 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108635373 0 Donndelinger,Becky J G67 Revenue Dept G67562C Collection G Unit E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110162844 0 Donndelinger,Melissa A G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G6798 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-1740 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100707057 0 Donohue,Kevin B G67 Revenue Dept G678135 ISD-Integrated Tax System Proj E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1998 5/4/1998 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112303719 0 Donohue,Patrick John G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6705 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6559 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113008797 0 Dornfeld,Chad M G67 Revenue Dept G675814 Tax Ops-Pay Proc Ret Vouchers E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00063013698 0 Dornfeld,Richard A G67 Revenue Dept G67812C ISD-App Server & Ntwrk Support E Executive 003324 Revenue Info Systems Supv G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 11/26/1997 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100797444 0 Doty,John R G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105318477 0 Douglas,James L G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072696492 0 Doyle,Kristi L G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67P2 Erskin PO Box 56535 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1993 8/19/1993 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109596861 0 Drake,James W G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/30/2007 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110077704 0 Drinkall,Tammy J G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112500630 0 Drube,April G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112998303 0 Dudzinski,Michelle Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101096721 1 Duff,Ione M G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110183832 0 Duffy,Debra Jean G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67M4 Brooklyn Center-MCE 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107803278 0 Dullea,Karen R G67 Revenue Dept G676900 Criminal Investigations Div E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2004 2/9/2004 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105317685 0 Dumonceaux,LuAnn K G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2001 8/21/2001 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110925441 0 Dunn,Alice M G67 Revenue Dept G676910 Criminal Investigations E Executive 002480 Revenue Special Invest 2 G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039025899 0 Dunn,Kevin A G67 Revenue Dept G675625 Collection Q Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1986 12/31/1986 7/14/1993 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110634678 0 Duong,Khuong Tai G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105602211 0 Durham,Daniel W G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2001 11/26/2001 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110153637 1 Dusan,Lori L G67 Revenue Dept G678100 Information Systems Division E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2007 12/5/2007 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015850395 0 Dwyer,Robyn C G67 Revenue Dept G67560J Collection Division E Executive 002434 Revenue Assistant Director 1 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1986 8/6/1986 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 47.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00001000593 0 Dwyer,Terence G67 Revenue Dept G67613J Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1987 3/31/1987 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110924055 0 Dybvig,Anthony A G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072686790 0 Dzurak,Steven J G67 Revenue Dept G676910 Criminal Investigations E Executive 002480 Revenue Special Invest 2 G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011266992 0 Edstrom,Robert L G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1970 2/11/1970 2/24/1971 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107669034 0 Eggleston,Susan L G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2003 11/12/2003 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045545841 0 Eide,Eric N G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1977 11/9/1977 10/19/1983 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111257982 0 Eiden,Randal Charles G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106366491 1 Einess,Ward L G67 Revenue Dept G670000 Commissioner of Revenue E Executive 008121 Commissioner-Revenue G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 L Limited U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/2/2007 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00019364697 0 Ekeberg,Steven P G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1986 4/14/1986 12/21/1988 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026415279 0 Ellerbe,Thomas F G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 5/24/1989 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024644169 0 Ellingson,Susan G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1982 7/30/1984 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112935834 0 Elliott,Scott Len G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67Y6 Federal Way,WA 98003 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.6 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111288771 0 Elton,Jeremy Thomas G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111273921 0 Elton,Nick Michael G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109511226 0 Emanuel,Jason M G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074463246 0 Empting,Ronald J G67 Revenue Dept G671710 FMD-Budget & Perf Measurement E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1993 2/22/1995 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004863870 0 Ena,Oja E G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1982 2/16/1982 8/21/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112133043 0 Enerson,Danny Duane G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108804465 0 Engebretson,Carla M G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109088397 0 Engeldinger,Michael G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2005 9/19/2005 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108525186 0 Engen,Nicole Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2005 8/29/2007 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
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00113053050 0 England,Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110292732 0 English IV,George G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 4/12/2007 4/12/2007 4/15/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.69 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110638539 0 Ensign,Jolie Deanne G67 Revenue Dept G675660 Collection A Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111289662 0 Ereyi Jr,Joseph Eghosa G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00016926921 0 Erhardt,Peggy A G67 Revenue Dept G675920 IIT-Office Audit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1978 6/11/1979 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026190153 0 Erickson,Dale S G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67M4 Brooklyn Center-MCE 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110863170 0 Erickson,Lisa M G67 Revenue Dept G671600 Communications Division E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 G6752 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-4300 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109260360 0 Erickson,Misty M G67 Revenue Dept G675900 Individual Income Tax E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6791 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6608 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113156109 0 Erlandson,Anja Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112808124 0 Ernste Reineke,Thomas Charles G67 Revenue Dept G672320 Property Tax-Regional Reps E Executive 003425 Property Tax Compliance Ofc 2 G67S8 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100922184 1 Ernster,Larry J G67 Revenue Dept G67812B ISD-Technology Planning E Executive 003324 Revenue Info Systems Supv G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00059319612 1 Ertle,Katherine M G67 Revenue Dept G67593J IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002772 Revenue Tax Supervisor 2 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1991 4/8/1991 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 16E 17 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113027310 0 Ettl,Mary G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 T Temporary C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100968615 0 Etukakpan,John U G67 Revenue Dept G678123 ISD-App Server & Ntwrk Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112356684 0 Evans,Daniel John G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102695472 0 Evans,John William G67 Revenue Dept G675950 IIT-Compliance Planning Unit E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012753180 0 Evans,Pamela R G67 Revenue Dept G67680J Sales & Use Tax Division E Executive 003697 Revenue Tax System Dir 3 G6765 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-9901 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 47.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110926827 0 Evenski,Micky D G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073353357 0 Fabiny,Edward L G67 Revenue Dept G675634 Collection S Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 10/9/2002 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074435031 0 Fairchild,Lisa V G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1993 10/24/2005 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012724866 0 Fam,Samia E G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1981 9/30/1981 9/14/2000 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111254418 0 Farah,Osman Mohamed G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039440313 1 Fastner,Jane E G67 Revenue Dept G675643 Collection J Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1983 4/6/1983 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110563794 0 Feider,Louis Richard Patrick G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2007 8/1/2007 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105654384 0 Feind,Keith E G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2002 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034515855 0 Feiner,Jonetta D G67 Revenue Dept G672333 Property Tax-Tax Admin E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1974 2/11/1974 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075395628 0 Felling,Andrew M G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1994 2/9/1994 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112378761 0 Feltman,Pamela G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/2010 4/20/2010 4/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111177594 0 Feneis,Jacob R G67 Revenue Dept G675920 IIT-Office Audit E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 L Limited U Unclassified 5/28/2008 8/17/2011 5/27/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00020142738 0 Feneis,Penny L G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1974 9/9/1974 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00009671607 1 Fenske,Ruthanne J G67 Revenue Dept G675634 Collection S Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1988 7/20/1992 1/14/1998 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110642499 0 Fenske,Tracey Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G675660 Collection A Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110227887 0 Ferguson,Kathryn C G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101304819 0 Ferguson,Shirley L G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1999 12/18/2000 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110432025 0 Ferris,MacKenzie J G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111945438 0 Fetsch,Sarah M G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67S5 Moorhead 56560-2887 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111255111 0 Fiene,Robin L G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108165123 0 Filfili,Ramzy P G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67R2 Mankato 56001-5470 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 6/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106052760 0 Filreis,Brian G67 Revenue Dept G678135 ISD-Integrated Tax System Proj E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109253331 0 Findorff,Kari W G67 Revenue Dept G678124 ISD-Workstations and Software E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110278179 0 Fink,Jeffrey Matthew G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026386173 0 Finnegan,Patrick J G67 Revenue Dept G672130 Legal Services 2 E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1979 4/9/1979 10/16/1985 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111739914 0 Firkus,Angela M G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109150866 0 Fischer,Brian M G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111277980 0 Fischer,Joseph Kyle G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111277980 1 Fischer,Joseph Kyle G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 L Limited U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107006625 0 Fischer,Stacy E G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2003 5/21/2003 3/7/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110970585 0 Fish,Andrea L G67 Revenue Dept G672321 Property Tax-Info & Education E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004399362 1 Fitzenberger,Sharol L G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader G6798 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-1740 L Limited U Unclassified 12/7/1987 12/7/1987 9/12/2001 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112288473 0 Fjeldahl,Jason John G67 Revenue Dept G678124 ISD-Workstations and Software E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111220956 0 Flaherty,Kyle J G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111219867 0 Flaherty,Stephanie M G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099090585 0 Fleming,Linda M G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038599704 0 Flom,Kathleen G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1974 12/11/1974 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111250854 0 Florin,Mark D G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027119070 0 Flower,Victoria A G67 Revenue Dept G678132 ISD-Database & Storage E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1983 2/22/1999 6/7/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108742887 0 Fohrenkamm,Rebecca R G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111251052 0 Foley,Lisa A G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002738439 0 Folkman,Gordon M G67 Revenue Dept G67230J Property Tax Division E Executive 003333 Revenue Tax System Dir 2 G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1978 9/27/1978 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109906731 0 Fondrick,Patricia Catherine G67 Revenue Dept G67232B Property Tax-State Assess Prop E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00062529786 0 Fonseth,Pamela J G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1991 2/17/1993 2/17/1993 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009034839 0 Fordice,Gayle L G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1971 8/30/1972 1/31/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009721107 0 Forliti,Pauline L G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1983 10/3/1983 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109740411 0 Forney Kenley,Kelly B G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00013350051 0 Forrest,Verona E G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67XA Falls Church, VA 22042 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1986 4/30/1986 9/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 45.79 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110373120 0 Fort,Tim A G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109594386 0 Foster,Jennifer Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G678200 Info Security & Disclosure E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6753 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-4441 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 10/25/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00081854685 0 Foster,Ramona K G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1995 1/11/1995 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109280160 0 Fournier,Geoffrey A. G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2006 1/6/2006 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108806148 0 Fox-Stier,Amber E G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 9/3/2008 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106415793 0 Frable,Kari L G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 2/12/2003 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00030003831 0 Fraley,Darlene G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 L Limited U Unclassified 3/9/1977 2/26/2008 2/26/2008 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113040081 0 Frans,Myron G67 Revenue Dept G670000 Commissioner of Revenue E Executive 008121 Commissioner-Revenue G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 L Limited U Unclassified 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112304511 0 Fraser,Melody G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067955778 0 Fredrickson,Judy Joanne G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1992 8/29/2007 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112823766 0 Freeman,Rebecca Ann G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074541852 0 Freeman,Richard S G67 Revenue Dept G675634 Collection S Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1993 12/13/1993 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111582900 0 Frey,Joshua john G67 Revenue Dept G678122 ISD-Technology Planning E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 L Limited U Unclassified 12/2/2008 12/2/2008 12/2/2008 F Full-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00072210897 0 Friedlander,Don E G67 Revenue Dept G678130 ISD-Systems Development E Executive 002144 Information Syst Applic Mgr G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1993 6/30/1993 10/24/2002 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 55.3 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00085158810 1 Frisch,Mary A G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67Y5 Minnesota City, MN 55959 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 6/26/1980 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113031765 0 Froelich,Zachary William G67 Revenue Dept G672130 Legal Services 2 E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 L Limited U Unclassified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00018524187 0 Fudenberg,Martin J G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1972 9/5/1972 10/16/1974 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067448106 0 Fuglie,Judith G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045595242 1 Fuhs,Edward H G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1979 4/16/1979 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108040779 0 Fuller,Carrie J G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 7/8/2009 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050690970 0 Fuller,Judith A G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1990 2/21/1990 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047620782 2 Furey,Joanne M G67 Revenue Dept G67812E ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003324 Revenue Info Systems Supv G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1976 11/1/1976 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00105418665 0 Gabriel,John B G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67XB Marlborough, MA 01752 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2001 9/9/2001 9/9/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 42.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008839908 0 Gaffaney,Greg M G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 3/12/1986 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019331334 1 Gale,Sandra T A G67 Revenue Dept G678200 Info Security & Disclosure E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G6753 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-4441 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1977 12/12/1977 12/7/1990 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002632509 0 Gammel,Richard P G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67XC Des Plaines, IL 60016-6516 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1986 7/7/1986 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 39.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068352174 0 Garber,Michal H G67 Revenue Dept G672130 Legal Services 2 E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1992 10/14/1992 10/5/1994 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00102149289 0 Garcia,Jazmine M G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 10/28/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111221055 0 Gardner,David C G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009981279 0 Garies,Barbara D G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1979 9/26/1979 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047282598 0 Garrison,Pete J G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67XD Spotsylvania, VA 22553 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1986 7/7/1986 2/24/1993 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 45.79 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100103157 0 Garski,Charles J G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1997 12/20/1999 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00005280462 0 Gazdik,Gloria K G67 Revenue Dept G67594J IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1980 1/30/1980 1/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00111002067 0 Gebremichael,Etagne T G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008485587 0 Geib,Doris E G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1978 2/7/1978 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110642697 0 Geiger,Candace V G67 Revenue Dept G675660 Collection A Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112322430 0 George,Bethany Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 L Limited U Unclassified 3/3/2010 10/19/2011 3/3/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.63 207 Technical No
00106228683 0 George,Robin R G67 Revenue Dept G675625 Collection Q Unit E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110428560 0 Gerber,Samantha Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102441438 0 Gerlovich,Julianna Nell G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2000 8/29/2007 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038287854 0 Geslin,Sandra K G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 002761 Revenue Collections Officer 1 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 T Temporary C Classified 11/3/1971 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110277486 1 Getschel,Daniel John G67 Revenue Dept G67584E Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008261451 0 Getschel,Keith A G67 Revenue Dept G67670J Corporate Franchise Tax Div E Executive 003697 Revenue Tax System Dir 3 G6780 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5100 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1978 3/15/1978 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100534104 0 Gewerth,Mavis E G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 2/26/1998 2/26/1998 2/26/1998 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.69 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110639529 0 Gibson,Scott P G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67X6 Hopewell Junction,NY 12533 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 8/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 42.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00040882050 0 Giere,Martin H G67 Revenue Dept G675920 IIT-Office Audit E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108805851 0 Giese,Sarah M G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6783 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110361933 0 Giese,Shawna Kristine G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109354608 0 Gilbertson,Shannon M G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 7/27/2009 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00066875787 2 Gilster,Michelle J G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1992 9/17/2001 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105623793 0 Gisemba,Kennedy M G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2001 12/5/2001 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00014847723 0 Given,Robert L G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1977 10/17/1977 3/20/1982 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110370150 0 Gizachew,Paula Dean G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072712530 0 Gjerde,Randall G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R2 Mankato 56001-5470 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1993 8/19/1993 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109234917 0 Glancey,Jessica L G67 Revenue Dept G672321 Property Tax-Info & Education E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2005 2/17/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106003161 0 Glass,Lisa M G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109254519 0 Gleason,Mary K G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109254519 1 Gleason,Mary K G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 L Limited U Unclassified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110496771 0 Glover,Torrance Darrell G67 Revenue Dept G675634 Collection S Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109093842 0 Glusker,Leonid G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2005 9/23/2005 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112378563 0 Godfrey,Marquita L G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/2010 4/20/2010 4/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112378563 1 Godfrey,Marquita L G67 Revenue Dept G675812 Tax Ops-Payment Proc GPPS Edit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 4/20/2010 4/20/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110260656 0 Goedken,Maegan M G67 Revenue Dept G671310 HRM-Employee Development Svcs E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 G6795 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2007 3/28/2007 10/3/2007 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035338743 0 Golembeck,Kimberly A G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 8/15/1990 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108484299 0 Golterman,Carl Har G67 Revenue Dept G675838 Tax Ops-Payments and Scanning E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 12/21/2004 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110931777 0 Gonowolo,Andrew B G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110931777 1 Gonowolo,Andrew B G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 L Limited U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112330746 0 Gonzalez,Joseph G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/10/2010 3/10/2010 3/10/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112304709 0 Gottfried,Erin LeeAnn G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111220362 0 Gottfried,Ryan L G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111289761 0 Gotwald,Grant Michael G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00037143612 0 Goulet,Wallace L G67 Revenue Dept G67681I Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1968 1/3/1968 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00053014302 0 Graham,Scott J G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6704 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5125 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1990 8/11/2004 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063774117 0 Graham,Steven R G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1992 12/20/1993 1/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008325009 0 Granlund,Linda S G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 12/30/1974 2/23/2007 2/23/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00030546846 0 Grant,Karen J G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 1/6/1986 1/6/1986 7/27/2000 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00041205186 0 Gravelle,Anne L G67 Revenue Dept G672110 Appeals 2 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1970 9/18/1974 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111278475 0 Gravelle,Kim Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079356717 0 Green,Steven M G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67XE Chicago, IL 60631 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 39.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111945636 0 Greene,Kyle T G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002862981 0 Greene,Michael B G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67XF Chicago, IL 60643 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1986 6/13/1986 7/1/1987 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 42.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105090678 0 Greene,Nicholas R G67 Revenue Dept G672340 Property Tax-Research E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2001 5/23/2001 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113053149 0 Greene,Stacy G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005877531 0 Greenhalgh,Stephen R G67 Revenue Dept G672140 Appeals 1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082403937 2 Greffin,Myrtia T G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00082403937 3 Greffin,Myrtia T G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 6/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009836739 0 Grillo,Laurie J G67 Revenue Dept G675816 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #2 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099520542 0 Grimm,Laura L G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1996 5/11/1998 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099520542 1 Grimm,Laura L G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 L Limited U Unclassified 11/7/1996 5/11/1998 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018903852 0 Groger,Richard L G67 Revenue Dept G675600 Collection Division E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1983 11/30/1983 9/29/1993 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00003470445 0 Grollinger,Stephen J G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67XG Akron, OH 44312-5272 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1987 7/27/1987 7/27/1987 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 40.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108572409 0 Gromoff,Sergei A G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112990482 0 Gross,Marie Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 S Seasonal C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112994244 0 Groves,Joshua Donald G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106137207 1 Gruba,Sheila K G67 Revenue Dept G675643 Collection J Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012857427 0 Gruber,Elizabeth A G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1984 1/29/1990 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110429451 0 Gschlecht,Ann Frances G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022500423 0 Gudknecht,Duane D G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1984 10/17/1984 10/25/1989 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112491126 0 Gullerud,Melanie Anne G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111255012 0 Gundersen,Trista E G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023267574 0 Gurney,Bonnie L G67 Revenue Dept G671720 FMD-Financial Accounting E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1979 8/14/1979 9/1/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00021280941 0 Gurrola,Mary G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 2/5/1973 1/5/1984 1/30/1980 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.69 206 Clerical No
00081119412 0 Gust,Theresa M G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002053 Community Svcs Program Spec 2 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1994 12/5/1994 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008748927 0 Haack,Donita L G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6704 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5125 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1978 6/5/1978 3/30/1994 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00037507338 0 Hageman,Margaret M G67 Revenue Dept G678135 ISD-Integrated Tax System Proj E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111278574 0 Hagen,Brock Anthony G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112220856 0 Hagen,Emily G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109916037 0 Hagen,Jason Joeseph G67 Revenue Dept G67813C ISD-Collaboration Software E Executive 003324 Revenue Info Systems Supv G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 47.94 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112562802 0 Hagen,Jennifer Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038225979 1 Hagen,John F G67 Revenue Dept G67230J Property Tax Division E Executive 003697 Revenue Tax System Dir 3 G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1986 2/1/1986 7/22/2010 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 46.03 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100951983 0 Haggerty,Marjorie A G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 8/3/1998 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00009581517 0 Halligan,Joyce L G67 Revenue Dept G675920 IIT-Office Audit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1979 2/27/1979 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110924847 0 Halter,Samuel H G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111039786 0 Hancock,Darlene J G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111039786 1 Hancock,Darlene J G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 T Temporary C Classified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00103196907 0 Handt,Marie A G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 P Part-Time 6 56 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.69 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023795640 1 Hanggi,Rose M G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/29/1988 2/29/1988 6/12/1996 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108184131 0 Hansen,Angela K G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110909997 0 Hansen,Jason P G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109985931 0 Hansen,Sean Robert G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110563497 0 Hanson,Scott M G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110563398 0 Hanson,Stacey A G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034021350 0 Happ,Dean A G67 Revenue Dept G67681E Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1975 1/22/1975 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111017115 0 Harding,Jessica G67 Revenue Dept G672340 Property Tax-Research E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2008 12/17/2009 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105709230 0 Harens,Brian J G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2002 9/11/2003 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018602793 0 Harries,Marlys A G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1980 4/9/1980 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00034560108 0 Harrington,Sara A G67 Revenue Dept G675832 Tax Ops-Mail Operations E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1984 12/27/1983 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00074410182 0 Harris,Karin R G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1993 12/6/1993 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016682292 0 Harris,Lynne M G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1980 8/11/1980 4/5/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108043650 0 Harris,Tashana R G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108817731 0 Hartmann,Ann C G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00101446587 0 Hartmann,Tenille M G67 Revenue Dept G675811 Tax Ops-Payment Proc Est Tx E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6745 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4422 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1999 2/16/2005 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112135023 0 Hartshorn,Hollee G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108042957 0 Hasbargen,Casey A G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 7/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035462295 0 Haselman,Madeleine C G67 Revenue Dept G675920 IIT-Office Audit E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1984 10/12/2006 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042626727 0 Haselmann,Lisa M G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1979 8/1/1979 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110553399 0 Hashim,Ahmed Sharif Omar G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100794177 1 Hass,Irene M G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1998 9/15/1998 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110560230 0 Hatleli,Lucas J G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6783 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058984695 0 Haubrick,Joann K G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1991 4/3/1991 1/12/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00022930182 0 Haugen,John R G67 Revenue Dept G672120 Legal Services 1 E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 L Limited U Unclassified 11/28/1977 10/22/2009 10/22/2009 P Part-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.5 219 Severed Yes
00110422818 0 Haugen,Jonathan K G67 Revenue Dept G672140 Appeals 1 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112562703 0 Hayes,Taylor G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110227392 0 Heaney,Merritt Nels G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109352232 0 Heaslip,Noelle M G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00016162245 0 Hedlund,Kandice K G67 Revenue Dept G675811 Tax Ops-Payment Proc Est Tx E Executive 000886 EDP Operations Technician 2 G6745 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1978 5/3/1978 1/31/1991 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00003682503 0 Heikkinen,Paul K G67 Revenue Dept G67591F IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1983 3/21/1983 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00003682503 1 Heikkinen,Paul K G67 Revenue Dept G67591F IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 L Limited U Unclassified 3/21/1983 3/21/1983 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00102627657 0 Heil,Michael J G67 Revenue Dept G671600 Communications Division E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G6752 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-4300 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023792868 0 Heinen,Joan T G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022869198 0 Heinz,Thomas J G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1982 6/2/1982 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107856738 0 Heitzman,Daniel R G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112489938 0 Hejna,Jennifer Maureen G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00082420569 0 Helberg,Michael R G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111729420 0 Helland,Robert Randolph G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043007382 0 Helmen,Steven P G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1979 10/12/1980 4/27/1988 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074437704 0 Hemann,Marlene A G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67YO Austin,MN 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 2/5/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027616248 0 Hemquist,Barbara G G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1983 12/7/1983 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105184926 0 Henderson,Julie L G67 Revenue Dept G678135 ISD-Integrated Tax System Proj E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2001 6/20/2001 3/31/2008 P Part-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030526650 0 Hendrickson,Elsie M G67 Revenue Dept G672322 Property Tax-State Assess Prop E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1983 1/5/1984 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105126120 0 Henke,Ryan G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045265077 0 Hennebry,Ralph A G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67S5 Moorhead 56560-2887 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1972 1/10/1972 9/14/1977 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111945042 0 Hennessey,Meghan A G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110422125 0 Hennessy,John Michael G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111255408 0 Henry,George Harley G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111899997 0 Her,Ka Zoua G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111249270 0 Herberg,Nissa M G67 Revenue Dept G672333 Property Tax-Tax Admin E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042489216 0 Herbers,Terry J G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1982 1/13/1982 7/13/1983 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110028006 0 Herr,Katrina P G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112355100 0 Hertz,Katherine G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102148695 0 Herzberg,David M G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67YI Paynesville, MN 56362 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111556269 0 Herzog,Sarah C G67 Revenue Dept G675634 Collection S Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026953938 0 Hexum,Sonia J G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1978 8/21/1978 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112266198 0 Hillegas,Robert G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110282832 0 Hilton,Liesl Ann G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2007 4/10/2007 12/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00027442404 0 Hintze,Elizabeth A F G67 Revenue Dept G671720 FMD-Financial Accounting E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1979 8/15/1979 9/16/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00055323972 0 Hitchcock,Diane B G67 Revenue Dept G675634 Collection S Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G67M4 Brooklyn Center-MCE 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1974 8/15/1990 12/15/2004 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026364987 0 Hitzman,Eunice C G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1984 2/26/1990 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030441906 0 Hjelle,Spencer G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6732 Eveleth 55734-0481 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1978 1/9/1978 1/9/1978 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110880693 0 Hnilicka,Christopher J G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081428094 1 Ho,Lee H G67 Revenue Dept G678120 ISD-Systems Delivery E Executive 002144 Information Syst Applic Mgr G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1994 12/12/1994 6/18/2003 F Full-Time 20B 52 2 54.82 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111945339 0 Hoang,Amanda M G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107403417 1 Hocking,Josephine K G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2003 7/17/2003 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101469654 1 Hodge,Derrick C G67 Revenue Dept G672333 Property Tax-Tax Admin E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1999 3/18/1999 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101467872 0 Hodge,Nancy E G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/17/1999 3/17/1999 3/17/1999 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110184129 0 Hodsdon,Nicole Ann G67 Revenue Dept G675950 IIT-Compliance Planning Unit E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111374901 0 Hoeschen,Erin Michelle G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113083641 0 Hoflock,Jared Marcel G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099957528 0 Hofstedt,Amanda Sue G67 Revenue Dept G67561H Collection K Unit E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 7/26/2006 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00024595659 0 Hogrefe,Lisa G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1985 2/27/1985 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015304014 0 Hoheisel,Rodney W G67 Revenue Dept G67220J Tax Research E Executive 003706 Revenue Research Asst Div Dir G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1974 6/12/1974 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112135122 0 Hokkanen,Phyllis G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111218877 0 Holcomb,Patricia R G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67M4 Brooklyn Center-MCE 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109383120 0 Hollie IV,Douglas A G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2006 3/2/2006 11/6/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00083880423 0 Holmer,Lee Ann G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1995 5/22/1995 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019606851 0 Holte,Bonnie A G67 Revenue Dept G675900 Individual Income Tax E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6791 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6608 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1980 3/26/1979 8/5/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112330845 0 Hopkins,Jamie McCall G67 Revenue Dept G672300 Property Tax Division E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2010 3/10/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106351344 0 Hopkins,Merry Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2003 1/9/2003 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100768635 1 Horton,David M G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 11/26/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108639333 0 Hoven,Devanie K G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109511424 0 Hovre,Richard J G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108616860 0 Howard,Christine E G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/24/2005 3/24/2005 3/24/2005 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110925144 0 Howe,Corey M G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012693978 0 Howe,Lorie L G67 Revenue Dept G67563C Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1989 1/17/1989 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00044715825 0 Howell,Ruth E G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1989 6/21/1989 6/23/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109150767 1 Howell,William J G67 Revenue Dept G671600 Communications Division E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G6752 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-4300 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023188077 0 Hoyt,Gregory D G67 Revenue Dept G67591A IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1976 5/26/1976 10/22/2003 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00016647939 0 Hoyt,Mary J G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1984 3/9/1984 8/19/1987 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041566437 0 Hoyum,George K G67 Revenue Dept G676110 Spec Taxes-Assistant Director E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6762 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3331 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/19/1975 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111256200 0 Huang,Yan G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110631906 0 Hubbard,Amber Ann G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67HC Wells,MN 56097 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050489901 0 Hubbard,Ann G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 002761 Revenue Collections Officer 1 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1990 2/7/1990 8/4/2010 P Part-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.8 207 Technical Yes
00105373323 0 Hubbard,Joseph H G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67Y4 Ruhterford,NJ 07070 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2001 8/26/2001 8/26/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 42.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112824063 0 Huber,Andrew Jon G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112500531 0 Huberty,Mark Thomas G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111831588 0 Hugger-Gravitt,Cindy A G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112532013 0 Hughes,Brady G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074796975 0 Hughes,Daniel P G67 Revenue Dept G67671G Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1994 1/10/1994 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00043948575 1 Hughes,Richard A G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1974 11/13/1974 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038819286 0 Huiras,Jolene K G67 Revenue Dept G672110 Appeals 2 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1979 5/23/1979 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00104993262 0 Humphreys,Terry W G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/23/2001 4/23/2001 4/23/2001 P Part-Time 6 56 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00074411964 0 Hupila,Beth A G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 L Limited C Classified 12/6/1993 12/6/1993 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045603162 0 Hurni,Steven S G67 Revenue Dept G672320 Property Tax-Regional Reps E Executive 003425 Property Tax Compliance Ofc 2 G67XZ Harold E Stassen Building 55146 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1988 1/20/1988 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110365893 0 Hurvitz,Louis B G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112880394 0 Husemann,Michael John G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00024556851 0 Huso,Kay C G67 Revenue Dept G67564A Collection B Unit E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67S1 Marshall 56258-2010 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1988 11/7/1988 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00049702950 0 Huspeni,Mary A G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1989 12/26/1989 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00106003656 0 Hutchins,Corey D G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67X9 Glendale,AZ 85310 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024662781 0 Huynh,Ngoc Huong T G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1986 7/10/1986 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00101247102 0 Hyland,Dawn M G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 002761 Revenue Collections Officer 1 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1998 12/2/1998 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110184030 0 Hyman,Matthew A G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105762096 0 Igdal,Leonid V G67 Revenue Dept G678135 ISD-Integrated Tax System Proj E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2002 3/4/2002 3/4/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110971278 0 Imes,Andrew R G67 Revenue Dept G672321 Property Tax-Info & Education E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103214925 0 Ireland,McFrances A G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/21/2001 3/21/2001 3/21/2001 P Part-Time 6 56 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.69 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00075986460 0 Isaacs,Kimberly M G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6759 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6558 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1994 3/29/1994 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026985717 0 Iverson,Virginia L G67 Revenue Dept G675832 Tax Ops-Mail Operations E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 11/3/1984 2/8/1984 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030465567 0 Jackson,Dennis L G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1968 9/18/1968 6/3/1981 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028019673 0 Jacobson,Diane M G67 Revenue Dept G671720 FMD-Financial Accounting E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109714473 0 Jacobson,Katie Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G675643 Collection J Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111518253 0 Jacobson,Shawn A G67 Revenue Dept G671600 Communications Division E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6752 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-4300 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112303917 0 Jacobsson,Joni Carol G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110218482 0 Jacox,Allie N G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00110218482 2 Jacox,Allie N G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 10/21/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical No
00110270952 0 Jacox,Stowoskies G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/30/2007 3/30/2007 3/30/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00110270952 2 Jacox,Stowoskies G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 3/30/2007 3/30/2007 12/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00024451812 0 Jaja,Kenneth A G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1987 2/10/1987 2/3/2000 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111226401 0 Jama,Najma M G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102124935 0 Jamison,Kent H G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1999 12/17/1999 12/17/1999 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111696948 0 Jannett,Peter A G67 Revenue Dept G672340 Property Tax-Research E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113082453 0 Jansen,Brian G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031635549 1 Janssen,Cynthia S G67 Revenue Dept G67562B Collection D Unit E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015161850 1 Jarosch,Jerome J G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67YH Hudson, FL 34667 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1976 3/31/1976 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111945537 0 Jasicki,Hillary G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 002053 Community Svcs Program Spec 2 G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101451240 0 Jay,James W G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1999 3/8/1999 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102278682 0 Jean,Emmanuel J G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2000 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112226301 0 Jenkins,Cheryl Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110190168 0 Jensen,Daniel Lee G67 Revenue Dept G678124 ISD-Workstations and Software E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2007 2/14/2007 9/10/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078854292 0 Jensen,Donald R G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113012955 0 Jensen,Erica G67 Revenue Dept G675812 Tax Ops-Payment Proc GPPS Edit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111731895 0 Jensen,Erin R G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6783 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2009 7/8/2009 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109486674 0 Jenson,Elizabeth R G67 Revenue Dept G671600 Communications Division E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6752 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-4300 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107934255 0 Jerve,Gregory J G67 Revenue Dept G678135 ISD-Integrated Tax System Proj E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008924454 0 Jochim,Jean M G67 Revenue Dept G67172J FMD-Financial Accounting E Executive 000003 Accounting Director G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1976 11/1/1976 3/18/1998 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102029202 0 Jochum,Jennifer G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 6/11/2008 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00002407284 0 Johanningsmeier,Robert A G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67YQ Cannon Falls,MN 55009 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1989 10/2/1989 11/26/1997 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112491423 0 Johnsen,Jared Robert G67 Revenue Dept G675920 IIT-Office Audit E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112133142 0 Johnson,Andrea G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67M4 Brooklyn Center-MCE 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073292472 0 Johnson,Antonette M G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67YP Rochester,MN 55903 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 4/5/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093720231 0 Johnson,Carl E G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1995 12/4/1995 7/16/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107873172 0 Johnson,Dan C G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101082663 0 Johnson,David Lee G67 Revenue Dept G676910 Criminal Investigations E Executive 002480 Revenue Special Invest 2 G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 10/24/2005 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112495680 0 Johnson,Derek G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112491720 0 Johnson,Eleana G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109713879 0 Johnson,Elroy Patrick G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111946626 0 Johnson,Gabrielle M G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112493997 0 Johnson,Hannah Jane G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106035633 0 Johnson,Iver Chan G67 Revenue Dept G678134 ISD-Operations E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022915332 0 Johnson,Janice G G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1983 11/21/1983 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109256895 0 Johnson,Jessica E G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 4/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030999771 0 Johnson,Julianne M G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1977 10/3/1977 10/19/1983 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020677932 0 Johnson,Julie A G67 Revenue Dept G675920 IIT-Office Audit E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1978 10/15/1980 12/20/1993 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110927421 0 Johnson,Kraig M G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084236031 0 Johnson,Lois L G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 5/31/1995 5/31/1995 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013440141 0 Johnson,Lori M G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G67R1 Brainerd Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/29/1988 2/29/1988 1/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.87 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041493969 1 Johnson,Margo J G67 Revenue Dept G672100 Appeals & Legal Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1989 1/8/2008 1/8/2008 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111254715 0 Johnson,Matthew Richard G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099095733 0 Johnson,Robert A G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1996 2/20/2001 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111748230 0 Johnson,Robyn Leah G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112561614 0 Johnson,Ryan G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112464099 0 Johnson,Ryan Lee G67 Revenue Dept G671710 FMD-Budget & Perf Measurement E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110496078 0 Johnson,Scott David G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023846823 0 Johnson,Scott G G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1983 3/23/1983 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109356984 0 Johnson,Steven Gregory G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102272841 0 Jonas,Casimira G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/6/2000 3/6/2000 3/6/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.69 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102272841 2 Jonas,Casimira G67 Revenue Dept G671010 Commissioner's Off Admin Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 T Temporary C Classified 3/6/2000 8/18/2006 6/27/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical No
00102268089 0 Jonas,Robert V G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102268089 1 Jonas,Robert V G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 6/14/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00009267885 0 Jones,Denise G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 002761 Revenue Collections Officer 1 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1976 5/30/1978 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108169182 0 Jones,Kathryn A G67 Revenue Dept G67671D Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6704 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5125 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2004 8/4/2004 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00004522122 0 Jorgensen,David R G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1969 6/18/1969 8/12/1992 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113053644 0 Jorissen,Kelsey Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108913563 0 Jotblad,Kevin G67 Revenue Dept G675920 IIT-Office Audit E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2005 1/5/2009 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111274515 0 Jubran,Rana G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020742282 0 Jungwirth,Annette M G67 Revenue Dept G675811 Tax Ops-Payment Proc Est Tx E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6745 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1984 2/4/1985 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109832184 0 Jurkovich,Jennifer M G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111258180 0 Kachelmeyer,Richard Charles G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111954645 0 Kacner,Peter G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2009 7/16/2009 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077463639 0 Kadoun,Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G67200J Tax Policy E Executive 008606 Senior Admin Officer G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/1994 1/3/2006 11/1/2008 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 47.89 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112491918 0 Kaelke,Andrea G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108042462 0 Kallaus,Kristin Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112492017 0 Kamps,Heather Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6704 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5125 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099103257 0 Kanada,Leslie A G67 Revenue Dept G678124 ISD-Workstations and Software E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 9/23/1996 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102822687 0 Kane,Curtis W G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2000 9/5/2000 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106430643 0 Kane,Diana Lee G67 Revenue Dept G675842 Tax Ops-Eve Doc Prep Scanning E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 F Full-Time 6 56 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106430643 2 Kane,Diana Lee G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 9/2/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00034053129 0 Kane,Lana J G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1983 5/9/1984 5/9/1984 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103083255 0 Karas,Heidi M G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105314715 0 Karasti,Mary J G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2001 8/19/2001 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110996127 0 Karels,Garret J G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109871685 0 Karklins,Steven Douglas G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 5/3/2007 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008882181 0 Kassel,Ronald D G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G67S1 Marshall 56258-2010 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1972 10/3/1972 3/14/1990 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112532211 0 Katelhut,Ashley G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087595002 2 Kath,Peter C G67 Revenue Dept G678123 ISD-App Server & Ntwrk Support E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1995 7/17/1995 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037778400 1 Katzmark,Bonnie J G67 Revenue Dept G671720 FMD-Financial Accounting E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 2/22/1988 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112492116 0 Kaye,Pamela Jean G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111785850 0 Keefe,Kim L G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111840201 0 Kehl,Laura B G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2009 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00105629634 0 Keith,Rosemarie G G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109091565 0 Keller,Victoria G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105629535 0 Keller,William Scott G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00074942010 0 Kelley,Sara E G67 Revenue Dept G67681D Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1994 1/24/1994 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020751984 0 Kelly,Colleen M G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1985 10/1/1986 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112220955 0 Kemp,Michael G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109092060 0 Kent,Jenna R G67 Revenue Dept G67561A Collection H Unit E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 2/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042004413 0 Kent,Linda A G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1975 5/5/1975 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00091770624 0 Keranen,John J G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1995 9/14/1995 1/5/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00078671538 0 Keranen,Nancy L G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1994 8/1/1994 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107721108 0 Kermes,Rebecca Anne G67 Revenue Dept G67591A IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 6/7/2004 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107428167 0 Kerntz,Jane M G67 Revenue Dept G675643 Collection J Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2003 8/6/2003 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109151856 0 Kerntz,Kimberly J G67 Revenue Dept G675643 Collection J Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080122383 0 Kerntz,Rae Ann M G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 2/26/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111847923 0 Ketchmark,Zakari A G67 Revenue Dept G675920 IIT-Office Audit E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 L Limited U Unclassified 5/20/2009 8/17/2011 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00099698841 0 Kett,Joyce E. G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1997 2/12/1997 12/31/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109912572 0 Key,Deborah S G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108553401 0 Khang,Lue G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107721504 0 Khang,MaiChee G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/2003 12/31/2003 12/31/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113028399 0 Khazatsky,Eugene G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106136118 0 Khelif,Kais G67 Revenue Dept G678133 ISD-Collaboration Software E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112515183 0 Kiecker,Brianna G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 L Limited U Unclassified 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 6/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00005153247 0 Killeen,Kimberly J G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1981 3/16/1981 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110475783 0 Kim,Don Donghyun G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67YM Cerritos,CA 90703 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 34.31 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00019017900 0 Kimlinger,Darlene E G67 Revenue Dept G675811 Tax Ops-Payment Proc Est Tx E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6745 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4422 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1968 11/14/1968 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110429253 0 Kimman,Allen V G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105713685 0 Kimmes,Kristan R G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2002 12/16/2002 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105713685 1 Kimmes,Kristan R G67 Revenue Dept G67531J Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 L Limited U Unclassified 1/30/2002 12/16/2002 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109983357 0 Kincannon,Brenda Lee G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 7/1/2008 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083075058 0 King,Kathleen M G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1995 4/3/1995 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107761500 0 Kippola,Catherine E G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111857229 0 Kirk,Camerin M G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2009 5/21/2009 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112772880 0 Kitchenmaster,Sherri G67 Revenue Dept G672320 Property Tax-Regional Reps E Executive 000023 Property Tax Compliance Ofc 1 G67Y9 Harold E Stassen Building 55146 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2010 10/12/2010 10/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112772880 1 Kitchenmaster,Sherri G67 Revenue Dept G672320 Property Tax-Regional Reps E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G67Y9 Harold E Stassen Building 55146 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2010 10/12/2010 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026846226 0 Kittel,James R G67 Revenue Dept G67591J IIT-Assistant Director E Executive 002434 Revenue Assistant Director 1 G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1975 10/15/1975 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101452527 0 Kittel,Karen P G67 Revenue Dept G671300 Human Resource Management E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative G6708 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1999 3/16/1999 8/6/2008 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 26.17 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112304808 0 Kivi,Kelsey Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020616057 0 Kleeberger,Nancy A G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1976 8/3/1977 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011982168 0 Kleis,Vicki L G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1982 7/2/1984 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00104940495 0 Klemm,Darleen G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 F Full-Time 6 56 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00104940495 1 Klemm,Darleen G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 T Temporary C Classified 3/26/2001 5/19/2003 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099890901 1 Kleppe,Mark J. G67 Revenue Dept G67584F Tax Ops-Systems Unit E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1997 5/12/1997 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112304214 0 Kleppen,James Ole G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6759 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6558 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057206457 0 Kleven,Glen G67 Revenue Dept G67612J Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111178485 0 Kleven,Lori M G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 1/13/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112495878 0 Klingsporn,Laura Ann G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112561020 0 Klug,Emily Kathleen G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102267594 0 Kluge,Michelle L G67 Revenue Dept G671010 Commissioner's Off Admin Staff E Executive 000293 Executive 2 G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2000 3/6/2000 9/29/2010 F Full-Time N6 70 13 21.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107758332 0 Knee,Judy Louise G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 S Seasonal C Classified 1/5/2004 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111258081 0 Knoke,Amanda Jennifer-Hayle G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107425989 0 Knoll,Troy D G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2003 7/30/2003 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063134775 0 Knops,Lisa A G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1991 12/16/1991 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113081562 0 Knowles,Claudette Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111220065 0 Knutson Schaaf,Krista L G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077070015 0 Knutson,Michelle M G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6705 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6559 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1994 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105315111 0 Kobe,Deborah J G67 Revenue Dept G675660 Collection A Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2001 8/19/2001 2/26/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110584485 0 Koch,Michelle S G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6704 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5125 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109649529 0 Kochevar,Michael D G67 Revenue Dept G671710 FMD-Budget & Perf Measurement E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111289266 0 Koecher,Jennifer Ann G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112133736 0 Koehler,Jeanne Marie G67 Revenue Dept G671710 FMD-Budget & Perf Measurement E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00010789515 0 Koehler,Mary L G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 1/6/1986 2/14/1990 2/27/1991 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00107403615 0 Kohler,Andrea S G67 Revenue Dept G676910 Criminal Investigations E Executive 002681 Revenue Special Invest 1 G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2003 7/17/2003 3/31/2010 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113014935 0 Kohman,Josh G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110925738 0 Koipish,Yuliya G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108482913 0 Koivisto,Nissa L G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112497462 0 Koller,Andrew David G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112562901 0 Kong,Sara Jing G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107926830 0 Koplin,Peter Boe G67 Revenue Dept G675832 Tax Ops-Mail Operations E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 2/21/2007 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110429550 0 Koppy,Philip Joseph G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111831786 0 Koran,Cassondra G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108339165 0 Korich,Shawnee M G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2004 2/14/2005 1/4/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034470018 0 Koschak,Peggy A G67 Revenue Dept G67564B Collection E Unit E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1988 11/7/1988 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110817234 0 Koscielski,Cory R G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031976406 0 Koskela,Carolyn A G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6732 Eveleth 55734-0481 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1987 9/14/1987 7/24/1996 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00109325304 0 Kostka,Jennifer E G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 9/19/2007 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111256002 0 Kotzenmacher,Ryan C G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030738510 1 Kraatz,Stephen J G67 Revenue Dept G67800J Chief Information Officer E Executive 003394 Chief Information Officer G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 20B 54 2 56.79 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106416486 0 Krebsbach,Virginia G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 2/18/2003 2/18/2003 2/18/2003 P Part-Time 6 56 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00002726064 0 Kreider,Fredric A G67 Revenue Dept G678134 ISD-Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1984 10/1/1984 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003974553 0 Krenkel,Stephen E G67 Revenue Dept G672120 Legal Services 1 E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1977 7/27/1977 11/3/1982 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00102268287 0 Kreuscher,Barbara J G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102268287 1 Kreuscher,Barbara J G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 12/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109150965 0 Kroening,Kathryn Marie Anderson G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033592284 0 Krogerus,Norma J G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6732 Eveleth 55734-0481 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1981 10/7/1981 10/3/1984 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00074595807 0 Kromer,Diane M G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1993 12/13/1993 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034838100 0 Kroone,Jeanne M G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1978 1/16/1978 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027492498 1 Krovitz,Stephen D G67 Revenue Dept G676830 Sales & Use Tax Asst Dir E Executive 003346 Revenue Operations Spec G6780 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5100 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1989 8/7/1989 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016308765 0 Krueger,Ronald G G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1984 8/18/1984 12/31/2003 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00027710694 0 Krueger,Susan E G67 Revenue Dept G67812D ISD-Workstations and Software E Executive 003324 Revenue Info Systems Supv G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1983 12/12/1983 6/17/1998 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110925342 0 Krumholz,Matthew R G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6704 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5125 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101283831 0 Kuchera,Janet M G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1998 12/21/1998 12/21/1998 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110560329 0 Kuechenmeister,Jason John G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109172943 0 Kuehl,Teresa Jean G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2005 11/3/2005 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112306392 0 Kuha,Jeffrey Michael G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112306392 1 Kuha,Jeffrey Michael G67 Revenue Dept G67581F Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #2 E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 L Limited U Unclassified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108465786 0 Kuhl,Heather M G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 10/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110551617 0 Kuntz,Anthony P G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112136013 0 Kurkoski,Christopher S G67 Revenue Dept G678124 ISD-Workstations and Software E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00023780493 0 Kustritz,Jeffrey T G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 12/11/1996 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023780493 1 Kustritz,Jeffrey T G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 L Limited U Unclassified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00050306058 0 Kustritz,Jerome G67 Revenue Dept G675842 Tax Ops-Eve Doc Prep Scanning E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 1/23/1990 4/7/2006 4/7/2006 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00029905821 0 Kvidera,Joan W O G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1984 9/18/1985 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038045106 0 Kvidera,Mark S G67 Revenue Dept G676700 Corporate Franchise Tax Div E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6780 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5100 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1975 6/11/1975 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111275109 0 Kyllo,Nels Robert G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109284417 0 LaBarge,Cynthia L G67 Revenue Dept G67681I Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112831686 0 Lampi,Jacob A G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2010 12/3/2010 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068127147 0 Lancette,Stephen J G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1992 5/9/2001 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112492512 0 Lander,Brant Allen G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110233629 0 Lang,Brenna Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2007 3/9/2007 8/1/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041972535 0 Lang,Wayne T G67 Revenue Dept G67611J Spec Taxes-Assistant Director E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6762 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3331 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1982 4/30/1982 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019903356 2 Langer,Mary J G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 6/4/1970 11/18/1980 9/6/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00049435551 0 Lanning,Jeff J G67 Revenue Dept G678133 ISD-Collaboration Software E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1989 12/4/1989 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110925837 0 Lannue,Theresa M G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110925837 1 Lannue,Theresa M G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 L Limited U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009286398 0 Laplante,Susan J G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105535881 0 Larkins,Lisa D G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111620520 0 LaRochelle,Holly Anna G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 L Limited U Unclassified 12/30/2008 12/30/2008 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112349754 0 Larson,Allison K G67 Revenue Dept G672130 Legal Services 2 E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 L Limited U Unclassified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00109444401 0 Larson,Carolyn J G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/3/2006 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109481130 0 Larson,Eva Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6732 Eveleth 55734-0481 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110366289 0 Larson,Garrett W G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111069486 0 Larson,Jerald L G67 Revenue Dept G678122 ISD-Technology Planning E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 L Limited U Unclassified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00109747143 0 Larson,Megan M G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2006 8/3/2006 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110428065 0 Larson,Molly M G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026322714 0 Larson,Rolf L G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1986 8/26/1987 10/25/1989 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110428263 0 Lasenby,Mia Lashawn G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008699427 0 Laspi,Susan E G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1979 12/18/1981 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110072556 0 Laumann,Darrel Steven G67 Revenue Dept G678124 ISD-Workstations and Software E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110072556 1 Laumann,Darrel Steven G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112304016 0 Lawrence,Kathleen G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112560327 0 Lear,Jaime Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109120770 0 Lee,Bei S G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00045294183 0 Lee,Daniel L G67 Revenue Dept G67530J Withholding Division E Executive 003333 Revenue Tax System Dir 2 G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1976 9/9/1976 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00018697338 0 Lee,Eileen M G67 Revenue Dept G67583E Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1972 1/26/1972 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00066945681 0 Lee,James A G67 Revenue Dept G675634 Collection S Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1992 7/29/1992 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111275010 0 Lee,Pa G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111954744 0 Lekeuka,Nguemo Josie G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2009 7/16/2009 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110300553 0 Lencowski,Lisa Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110582703 0 Lenius,Tracy May G67 Revenue Dept G676140 Spec Tx-Petro Tax Programs E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67H9 Detroit Lakes, MN 56502 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078695298 0 Lenz,Lynn E G67 Revenue Dept G675660 Collection A Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1994 8/1/1994 10/27/1999 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005880204 0 Leo,Sally A G67 Revenue Dept G675811 Tax Ops-Payment Proc Est Tx E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6745 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1986 2/24/1986 7/21/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109330551 0 Leonard,Jesse L G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003481929 0 Leonida,Velitta G67 Revenue Dept G675811 Tax Ops-Payment Proc Est Tx E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6745 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1983 3/23/1984 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107441631 0 Leopold,Reka G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2003 11/5/2007 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108816642 0 Lessard,Stacy J G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105629733 0 Lessard,Timothy P G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035225586 0 Letendre,Debra G67 Revenue Dept G676140 Spec Tx-Petro Tax Programs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6733 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3333 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1977 7/25/1977 9/24/1980 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110551518 0 Letourneau,Wendy Michelle G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101653002 0 Leuer,Christopher J G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1999 5/13/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093719340 0 Leurquin,Charlotte R G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67R3 Rochester 55901 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1995 1/10/2005 4/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109330254 0 Lewis,Ahmad K G67 Revenue Dept G675920 IIT-Office Audit E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108927423 0 Lien,Dylan M G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00073303065 0 Lincicome,Anne P G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111757140 0 Lindahl,Deanna G67 Revenue Dept G67563B Collection L Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6759 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6558 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113059683 0 Lindquist,Debra G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00038809584 0 Lindsay,Lori Jo G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1986 4/7/1986 8/16/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087333543 0 Lindsay,William T G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6783 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112225905 0 Lingren,Sally G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073357911 0 Linneman,Carol L G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108494694 0 Lipsey,Traci M G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2005 1/12/2005 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105221259 1 Litchke,Rob L. G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2001 1/6/2011 1/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109153638 0 Lo,Siu-Cheong G67 Revenue Dept G678124 ISD-Workstations and Software E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 8/31/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00034192719 0 Locken,Karen K G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1988 4/7/1988 5/14/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064112400 0 Lockman,Brenda M G67 Revenue Dept G676140 Spec Tx-Petro Tax Programs E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6733 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3333 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 6/26/1996 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027203913 0 Loe,Victoria A G67 Revenue Dept G67563H Collection I Unit E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1983 7/18/1983 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110229372 0 Logan,Linda Mary G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110229372 1 Logan,Linda Mary G67 Revenue Dept G676910 Criminal Investigations E Executive 002681 Revenue Special Invest 1 G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 L Limited U Unclassified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074431368 0 Lonergan,William M G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1993 12/1/1993 1/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039516147 0 Long,Sandy L G67 Revenue Dept G671720 FMD-Financial Accounting E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1981 9/21/1981 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111289167 0 Lor,Chia G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111832677 0 Lor,Houa G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113058297 0 Lor,Ka G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112374603 0 Lorbach,Cassandra Kay G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2010 4/15/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004735764 0 Lorenz,Kevin W G67 Revenue Dept G675846 Tax Ops-Systems Unit E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1984 8/31/1988 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066879450 0 Lovald,Frederick G G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1992 7/20/1992 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110211552 0 Lovestrand,Harold F G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113084037 0 Lovold,Ryan G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100415502 0 Lowe,Beverly Suznne G67 Revenue Dept G675842 Tax Ops-Eve Doc Prep Scanning E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 12/18/1997 2/24/2003 2/24/2003 F Full-Time 6 56 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100071081 0 Lowe,Lena R G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 7/30/1997 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00001908621 0 Lowe,Suzan M G67 Revenue Dept G675816 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #2 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1982 8/22/1983 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110504295 0 Loye,William J G67 Revenue Dept G678133 ISD-Collaboration Software E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107404704 0 Lucarelli,Darin S G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2003 7/17/2003 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108460440 0 Lucht,Troy M G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112496076 0 Ludwig,Linda L. G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111900096 0 Luebke Camp,Cynthia A G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108948015 0 Luksik,Deborah A G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111832875 0 Lundell,Sarah J G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015711894 0 Lundgren,Pamela E G67 Revenue Dept G672323 Property Tax-Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1981 8/19/1981 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110638836 0 Luthens,Katherine Clara G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109153539 0 Luttrell,David W G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2005 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109153539 1 Luttrell,David W G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 L Limited U Unclassified 10/19/2005 7/26/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027428148 0 Lutz,Susan E G67 Revenue Dept G678131 ISD-eGovernment Applications E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1978 6/21/1978 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112135320 0 Lytle,Jeffrey Scott G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112993947 0 Mackereth,Mikael Jon G67 Revenue Dept G678124 ISD-Workstations and Software E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112560030 0 Magiera,David Alexander G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011308572 0 Maher,Candice L G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1985 5/4/1985 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00041297058 0 Maher,Donald J G67 Revenue Dept G67813D ISD-Operations E Executive 003324 Revenue Info Systems Supv G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1973 10/3/1973 11/29/1995 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110638935 0 Mahoney,Heather Kay G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020864052 0 Maidl,Lisa M G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 002761 Revenue Collections Officer 1 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1984 9/6/1984 11/8/2000 P Part-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00113057307 0 Maier,Adam D G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001412235 0 Maier,Thomas R G67 Revenue Dept G67595J IIT-Compliance Planning Unit E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1980 6/2/1980 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112495284 0 Maki,Tonya Rae G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009817335 0 Makousky,Paul M G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1983 8/22/1983 8/17/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111757437 0 Maliszewski,Becky J G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/9/2010 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111757437 1 Maliszewski,Becky J G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 T Temporary C Classified 4/1/2009 4/9/2010 11/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00010800108 0 Malone,Joyce M G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111218778 0 Mandery,Tanya L G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109358469 0 Mankovich,Felix G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074537298 0 Mann,Christopher C G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1993 12/20/1993 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112993056 0 Mann,Spider N G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00009952173 0 Mannie,Shelly R G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 2/19/1987 2/19/1987 2/19/1987 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110642796 0 Manning,Dawn Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675643 Collection J Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112139181 0 Manship,Charles G67 Revenue Dept G678122 ISD-Technology Planning E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 L Limited U Unclassified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00055022913 0 Manson,Emily C G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013333320 0 Manson,James W G67 Revenue Dept G67681A Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1988 3/14/1988 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013229865 1 Mansun,John H G67 Revenue Dept G67600J Business Taxes E Executive 008834 Asst Commr Revenue G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/7/1982 6/7/1982 11/1/2008 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00024019776 0 Marchetti,Matthew G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1982 2/1/1982 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038825622 0 Marchio,Stanley J G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1988 12/27/1988 12/27/1988 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101471733 0 Marcotte,Gary D G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1999 3/22/1999 5/17/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00079517394 0 Marshall,Carol A G67 Revenue Dept G67566J Collection A Unit E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1994 9/7/1994 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108780408 0 Martin,David Edward G67 Revenue Dept G672120 Legal Services 1 E Executive 000095 Attorney 1 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2005 9/15/2009 11/11/2009 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 22.96 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00030072636 0 Martin,Donald W G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6704 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5125 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1978 2/1/1978 4/21/1982 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108427077 0 Martin,Erin Jeanine G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 3/18/2009 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110882376 0 Martin,Gary B G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2007 7/8/2009 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112560723 0 Martin,Jaleeza Ashiana G67 Revenue Dept G676830 Sales & Use Tax Asst Dir E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical G6780 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5100 L Limited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.63 206 Clerical No
00108003060 0 Martin,Keith E G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2004 5/26/2004 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108003060 1 Martin,Keith E G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2004 5/26/2004 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00009282141 0 Martin,Leanne K G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1974 9/11/1974 11/30/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038601288 0 Martinek,Mary Jo G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1979 10/10/1979 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00038601288 1 Martinek,Mary Jo G67 Revenue Dept G675846 Tax Ops-Systems Unit E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 L Limited U Unclassified 10/10/1979 10/10/1979 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009283923 0 Martinson,Cynthia M G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1972 7/18/1972 11/20/1991 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084743901 0 Mason,Tira M G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 6/19/1995 6/19/1995 8/6/1997 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00084743901 1 Mason,Tira M G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 T Temporary C Classified 6/19/1995 6/19/1995 11/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107769717 0 Massman,Matthew J G67 Revenue Dept G67200J Tax Policy E Executive 008606 Senior Admin Officer G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/2004 1/25/1999 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00026907210 0 Masson,James L G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 2/11/1985 4/12/1985 2/11/1985 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.69 206 Clerical No
00111232242 0 Mastbaum,Laurence J G67 Revenue Dept G671600 Communications Division E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr G6752 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-4300 L Limited U Unclassified 6/6/2008 6/6/2008 6/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024194808 1 Mastel,Cynthia Ann G67 Revenue Dept G671010 Commissioner's Off Admin Staff E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G6709 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1400 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107403714 0 Masterson,Reiko T G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2003 7/17/2003 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110469348 0 Mathiason,Danielle Jane G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 3/18/2009 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102124440 0 Matteson,Frank W G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1999 12/17/1999 12/17/1999 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037597428 0 Matteson,Nancy L G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6783 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1973 6/13/1973 3/12/1980 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099135630 0 Mattson,Sarah A G67 Revenue Dept G67562F Collection R Unit E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1996 8/14/2002 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00073361277 0 Maxson,Alan P G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00037866708 0 Mayer,Gary J G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 002761 Revenue Collections Officer 1 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1983 8/15/1983 5/20/2002 F Full-Time 7 64 13 23.96 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113082057 0 Mazique,Qiana LaFrances G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111223035 0 McCambridge Jr,William E G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112561416 0 McClellan,Joshua G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00074850039 2 McClung,David S G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1994 3/31/2006 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033861465 0 Mccormick,Lloyd B G67 Revenue Dept G67232C Property Tax-Regional Reps E Executive 000024 Appraisal Supervisor G67Y0 Faribault,MN 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102723489 0 McCowan,Anne M G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106050780 1 McDonald,Allyson R G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012392028 0 McDonald,Barbara J G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1974 11/2/2004 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107427474 0 McEntyre,Michelle M G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2003 8/6/2003 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112310649 0 McGie,Megan H G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100578951 0 McGowan,Melinda G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 3/18/1998 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00093986046 0 McGowan,Sylvia J G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 S Seasonal C Classified 1/4/1996 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00051212799 0 McGraw,Stephen G G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1983 12/20/1993 6/3/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112306491 0 McIntyre,Kevin G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6760 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6554 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020785644 0 McKenney,Karol J G67 Revenue Dept G678300 CIO-Strategic Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1979 6/11/1979 10/8/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112560624 0 McKimm,Jean Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108315999 0 McKnight,Rhonda J G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67YG Pasadena,CA 91107 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2004 9/27/2004 9/27/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 36.86 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100911987 0 McMahon,Shayra G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 7/14/1998 3/27/2000 3/27/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical No
00038829879 0 McPherson,Haunani E G67 Revenue Dept G675832 Tax Ops-Mail Operations E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1987 2/12/1987 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110976228 0 McTeague,Tara K G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2008 1/30/2008 1/30/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109331343 0 Medeiros,Nicole M G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6704 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5125 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109713978 0 Meether,Dawn Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112028202 0 Mei,Alex Hao Lin G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2009 8/26/2009 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111054636 0 Meier,Donna M G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107404605 0 Meinerz,Lee R G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2003 7/17/2003 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064175859 0 Meisch,Melissa E. G. G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109256598 0 Meland,Nicole R G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066870639 0 Melby,Michelle M G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R2 Mankato 56001-5470 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1992 7/22/1992 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041258250 0 Melville,Anita M G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1988 10/26/1988 9/8/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108554490 0 Menke,Eileen R G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101820708 0 Mercado,Karen J G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105467373 1 Mergen,Dean W G67 Revenue Dept G67671E Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 7/16/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038837106 0 Meszaros,Margaret R G67 Revenue Dept G67583B Tax Ops-Mail Operations E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1974 12/16/1974 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113053842 0 Metzger,Jennifer G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045385263 0 Meyer,Anthony J G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1984 6/12/1984 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051322392 0 Meyer,Connie J G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1990 3/14/1990 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112374504 0 Meyer,Jeanne G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/15/2010 4/15/2010 4/15/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109549044 0 Michele,Sofia Martiradonna G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105535980 0 Michoma,Ronald K G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112990284 0 Mickelson,Nicole L G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 S Seasonal C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108043155 0 Mielke,Lorraine A G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106052463 0 Milewski,Gary J G67 Revenue Dept G67813E ISD-Integrated Tax System Proj E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106052463 1 Milewski,Gary J G67 Revenue Dept G67813E ISD-Integrated Tax System Proj E Executive 003324 Revenue Info Systems Supv G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 L Limited U Unclassified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 9/21/2007 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109378368 0 Miller,Brooke M G67 Revenue Dept G671300 Human Resource Management E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer G6708 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 7/25/2007 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 18.9 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00103198194 0 Miller,Denise L G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 3/18/2009 P Part-Time 6 56 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.69 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106240464 0 Miller,Michael A G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106240464 1 Miller,Michael A G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 L Limited U Unclassified 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112355397 0 Miller,Nicole Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111014838 0 Miller,Stephanie A G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106002864 0 Mills,John M G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
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00106002864 1 Mills,John M G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 L Limited U Unclassified 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109836045 0 Mills,Thuong Thi G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109566468 0 Milosevich,Christine L G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2006 5/23/2006 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112355694 0 Mindrup,Toni Michele G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035059662 1 Mitchell,Terese M G67 Revenue Dept G67210J Appeals & Legal Services E Executive 002737 Revenue Legal Leg Aff Dir G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/27/1984 2/9/1987 8/31/2004 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111742290 0 Mix,Mary Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/18/2009 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00111742290 1 Mix,Mary Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 3/18/2009 4/14/2010 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00112222044 0 Mizer,Holly Cheryl G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015720903 0 Mizuno,Bruce E G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 10/23/1987 2/14/1994 2/14/1994 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112305105 0 Moe,Christopher Lee G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113054040 0 Moe,Cynthia Childers G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009126810 0 Moe,Lonn A G67 Revenue Dept G672340 Property Tax-Research E Executive 003346 Revenue Operations Spec G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1985 11/12/1985 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042967584 0 Moeller Bredemus,Monica A G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1984 1/9/1984 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112495482 0 Moen,Emily Kathleen G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024142635 0 Moen,Sandra K G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1980 10/13/1980 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110739024 0 Moesler,Jonathan D G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110782980 0 Mohamed,Fakarudin M G67 Revenue Dept G675846 Tax Ops-Systems Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 11/9/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113083047 0 Mohamed,Noor Ibrahim G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 002052 Community Svcs Program Spec 1 G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111547557 0 Mohamed,Omer Hashi G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 L Limited U Unclassified 11/5/2008 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 0.4 207 Technical No
00112562505 0 Mohammed,Basheeruddin G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111492018 0 Mohrlant,Eunyoung Kim G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112500036 0 Moline,Matthew Joseph G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046983420 0 Molohon,Janet M G67 Revenue Dept G672140 Appeals 1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1986 7/24/1986 12/1/2008 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113026716 0 Monpas,Theresa Ann G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111177792 0 Monson,Greg J G67 Revenue Dept G675920 IIT-Office Audit E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 L Limited U Unclassified 5/28/2008 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.45 207 Technical Yes
00020623086 0 Monteagudo,Necita C G67 Revenue Dept G675836 Tax Ops-Document Preparation E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 2/9/1987 2/9/1987 2/9/1987 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109151262 0 Moon,Glen W G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028569915 0 Moon,Hyun A G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1989 6/21/1989 11/30/1994 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112560921 0 Moore,Caitlin G67 Revenue Dept G671310 HRM-Employee Development Svcs E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6795 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 L Limited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 2/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.83 207 Technical No
00047028366 0 Moore,Pamela A G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1988 1/9/2008 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106428168 0 Moore,Susan Ann G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 2/24/2003 2/24/2003 1/8/2004 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113093838 0 Moosbrugger,Christopher Charles G67 Revenue Dept G678122 ISD-Technology Planning E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 L Limited U Unclassified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00076272471 1 Mordorski,Kathleen Marie G67 Revenue Dept G671710 FMD-Budget & Perf Measurement E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1994 3/19/1995 9/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107781696 1 Morehead,Michael R G67 Revenue Dept G676910 Criminal Investigations E Executive 002480 Revenue Special Invest 2 G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 12/5/2005 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109609335 0 Morgan,Richard Russell G67 Revenue Dept G678124 ISD-Workstations and Software E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2006 6/13/2011 6/13/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008914752 0 Morgan,William H G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1984 10/22/1984 8/9/1995 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108482220 0 Morris,Amanda Lee G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6759 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6558 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 8/29/2007 4/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110260260 0 Morris,Anthony L G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2007 3/27/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023813163 0 Morris,Carol E G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044627517 0 Morrow,M Cecilia Krettek G67 Revenue Dept G672120 Legal Services 1 E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1987 1/6/2004 6/29/2005 P Part-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.63 219 Severed Yes
00099516087 0 Mortinson,Thomas J. G67 Revenue Dept G678134 ISD-Operations E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110496375 1 Moser,John Robert G67 Revenue Dept G675600 Collection Division E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 L Limited U Unclassified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020155113 0 Moser,Linda A G67 Revenue Dept G67617J Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1986 1/21/1987 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020155113 1 Moser,Linda A G67 Revenue Dept G670010 Assistant to the Commissioner E Executive 008830 Asst To Commr G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/3/1986 1/21/1987 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 39.12 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112222539 0 Motarjemi,Kevin G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033139260 0 Mott,Carol A G67 Revenue Dept G675838 Tax Ops-Payments and Scanning E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1976 12/11/1978 3/10/1982 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111756942 0 Moua,Chueyee G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 002053 Community Svcs Program Spec 2 G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110020185 0 Moua,Kong M G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113054139 0 Mueller,Amy Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075808953 0 Mullery,Gloria J G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1994 3/9/1994 8/18/1999 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.7 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101282544 0 Musech,James M G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1998 12/21/1998 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110967219 0 Mutschler,Dominic R G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 T Temporary C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041674050 0 Myhre,Catherine J G67 Revenue Dept G671300 Human Resource Management E Executive 003882 Human Res Consultant Sr G6708 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1988 2/16/1988 5/13/2009 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 34 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108387180 0 Myhre,Jeffrey R G67 Revenue Dept G675643 Collection J Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2004 11/8/2004 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112888017 0 Naber,Ann Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110420739 0 Naber,Joseph A G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 7/8/2009 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112305204 0 Narasimhan,Aruna G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030499227 0 Nase,Alice M G67 Revenue Dept G675838 Tax Ops-Payments and Scanning E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1980 7/9/1980 7/9/1980 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00001342440 0 Nash,Thomas E G67 Revenue Dept G672320 Property Tax-Regional Reps E Executive 000023 Property Tax Compliance Ofc 1 G67YA Courtland, MN 56021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1985 12/16/2010 12/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109836837 0 Nathe,Christopher B G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109290555 0 Natterstad,Trudy J G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67R2 Mankato 56001-5470 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2006 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023325786 0 Naughton,Karen G67 Revenue Dept G675800 Tax Operations Division E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G6741 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4100 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1970 6/8/1970 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108805950 0 Ndegwa,Isack Mwaura G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67X2 Dallas Office 75234-7246 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110027412 0 Neal,Joshua A G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 11/6/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101192157 0 Neeck,Jeremy J G67 Revenue Dept G676140 Spec Tx-Petro Tax Programs E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6733 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3333 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112133934 0 Nelsen,Kathryn G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112500432 0 Nelson,Baylee Dale G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109256202 0 Nelson,Esther S G67 Revenue Dept G672322 Property Tax-State Assess Prop E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00010795653 0 Nelson,Gloria J G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1982 1/18/1982 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00082532835 0 Nelson,Janet A G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1995 3/10/1995 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108401436 0 Nelson,Michael A G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2004 11/17/2004 8/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105373620 0 Nelson,Shannon L G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6732 Eveleth 55734-0481 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028207773 0 Nelson,Tammy S G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1984 4/30/1984 6/8/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027670896 0 Nelson,William J G67 Revenue Dept G672110 Appeals 2 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1979 2/12/1979 2/19/1997 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087615099 0 Nemec,Mark E G67 Revenue Dept G67671B Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1995 7/17/1995 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105318279 0 Nemeth-Grabinski,Lisa A G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 5/5/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109189674 0 Ness,Jeremiah Anthony G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023310936 0 Newlun,Jennifer E G67 Revenue Dept G672100 Appeals & Legal Services E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1980 5/27/1980 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112876830 0 Nguyen,Cynthia Huyen G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004555584 0 Niccum,Judy C G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 L Limited U Unclassified 7/28/1971 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027362016 0 Nielsen,Patricia L G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1974 7/26/1976 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039500307 0 Nielsen,Valerie G G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1988 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113057109 0 Nielsen,William Iver G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 L Limited U Unclassified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108169083 0 Nieman,Justin T G67 Revenue Dept G67671C Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2004 8/4/2004 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112305303 0 Nimis,Amanda Jo G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112136112 0 Niskala,Sarah J G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100534995 0 Nobello,Donna L G67 Revenue Dept G675838 Tax Ops-Payments and Scanning E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 2/25/1998 2/25/1998 2/25/1998 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112492710 0 Noel,Dalanna G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6704 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5125 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110431629 0 Noel,Timothy D G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6704 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5125 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101760219 0 Norby,Melissa Kay G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1999 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00083062683 1 Nord,Jason K G67 Revenue Dept G67233C Property Tax-Tax Admin E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1995 9/16/1996 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110794464 0 Northouse,Jody L G67 Revenue Dept G671300 Human Resource Management E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer G6708 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 8/4/2010 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 17.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00038421306 0 Norton,Vickie L G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1985 1/8/1985 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099789525 0 Norwood,Lisa R G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/26/1997 3/26/1997 3/26/1997 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.69 206 Clerical No
00015000975 0 Novotny,Mary Ann G67 Revenue Dept G671710 FMD-Budget & Perf Measurement E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1967 6/21/1967 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001887336 0 Nunn,Loretta M G67 Revenue Dept G67214J Appeals 1 E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1988 12/12/1988 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112286295 0 Nygard,Daniel E G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113059881 0 Nygard,Richard G G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00105623694 0 Nyhus,Stephanie L G67 Revenue Dept G672322 Property Tax-State Assess Prop E Executive 003425 Property Tax Compliance Ofc 2 G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041971644 0 Nystrom,Lynne M G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1988 2/8/1988 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 67 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112374306 0 Oberg,Cynthia G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112374306 1 Oberg,Cynthia G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00033779295 0 Oberg,Jack W G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1974 3/6/1974 12/8/1988 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105798132 0 O'Brien,Alison H G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2002 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099139986 0 O'Brien,Wende M G67 Revenue Dept G67103J Taxpayer Rights & Aff Action E Executive 008881 Executive Asst Principal G6702 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/15/1996 4/15/1996 8/13/2002 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00008615475 0 Obrien,William F G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6732 Eveleth 55734-0481 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1983 10/11/1983 2/27/1987 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112492809 0 Ohlsen,Carrin Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027221535 0 Okeefe,Michael P G67 Revenue Dept G675950 IIT-Compliance Planning Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1983 8/10/1983 5/25/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110529738 0 Okon,Udeme Etim G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028235097 0 O'Laughlin,Elizabeth J G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1980 6/9/1980 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00028235097 1 O'Laughlin,Elizabeth J G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/1980 6/9/1980 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111495780 0 O'Leary,Melody Lynnae G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110277684 0 Olsen,Glen J G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110271744 0 Olson,Denise R G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/29/2007 3/29/2007 3/29/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical No
00110271744 3 Olson,Denise R G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 3/29/2007 11/25/2008 1/7/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109146411 0 Olson,Joan L G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004826745 0 Olson,Joseph A G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R1 Brainerd Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1978 3/27/1978 3/30/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111495483 0 Olson,Lee Eric G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6798 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-1740 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109405692 0 Olson,Lynnette Louise G67 Revenue Dept G675832 Tax Ops-Mail Operations E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106052067 0 O'Neill,David J G67 Revenue Dept G678131 ISD-eGovernment Applications E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108482319 0 Orcutt,Elizabeth G G67 Revenue Dept G67564B Collection E Unit E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020500425 0 Orvik,Kyle D G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1988 2/18/1988 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101282643 1 O'Ryan,Douglas J G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1998 12/21/1998 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039681081 0 Osada,Barbara G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 4/5/1989 3/25/1991 3/25/1991 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00039681081 1 Osada,Barbara G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 4/5/1989 3/25/1991 6/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108923463 0 Osborne,Andrea L G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2005 5/30/2007 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083455614 0 Ostdiek,Daniel M G67 Revenue Dept G67170J Financial Management Division E Executive 002695 Agency Chief Financial Officer G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1995 5/1/1995 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00074439288 0 Ostman,Timothy J G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1993 12/6/1993 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109257885 0 Osuagwu,Chijioke H G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108947025 0 Osuji,Michael A G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111274416 0 Otterson,Jonie Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106023951 0 Otto,Ann M G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2002 8/1/2002 12/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110563695 0 Ousley,Deborah A G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000732501 0 Outar,Deonarine G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6770 Revenue Building,3rd Floor 55146-6350 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1989 5/24/1989 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111741102 0 Owens,Amy Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108804069 0 Ozmun,Gregory J G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108804069 1 Ozmun,Gregory J G67 Revenue Dept G675846 Tax Ops-Systems Unit E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 L Limited U Unclassified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111946032 0 Painter,Christopher R G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 9/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104980887 0 Palmitessa,Sue Ann G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/18/2001 4/18/2001 4/18/2001 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113055228 0 Parenteau,Alisa G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109015434 0 Parker,Jason D G67 Revenue Dept G672300 Property Tax Division E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 9/1/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110750211 0 Parra,Aristoteles Jonas G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 002053 Community Svcs Program Spec 2 G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2007 9/28/2007 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027438840 1 Parrott,Delores M G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1973 6/27/1973 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112490433 0 Patrin,Monica L G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111752982 0 Patrin,Tamberlee MaShell G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 S Seasonal C Classified 3/27/2009 3/23/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111752982 1 Patrin,Tamberlee MaShell G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 T Temporary C Classified 3/27/2009 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.17 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00035501994 0 Patterson,Ann Marie M G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1986 6/16/1986 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016979688 0 Pauley,Nora Lee G67 Revenue Dept G675832 Tax Ops-Mail Operations E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1980 6/30/1980 7/21/1980 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046756512 0 Paulsen,Laura J G67 Revenue Dept G678135 ISD-Integrated Tax System Proj E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 9/12/2005 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111255903 0 Paulson,Chad Daniel G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002740320 0 Pavich,Wayne M G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67XI St John, IN 46373 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 39.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031160448 0 Payette,Laveta M G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1977 4/6/1977 2/22/1984 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111249765 0 Pearson,Erin Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106004052 0 Pearson,Sara A G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022625658 0 Pedersen,Jeanne M G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1989 2/27/1989 7/7/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035110845 0 Pedersen,Richard A G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67XJ Brooklyn, OH 44144-3327 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1984 7/16/1984 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 40.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002022273 0 Pederson,Mark D G67 Revenue Dept G672120 Legal Services 1 E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1987 12/29/1987 10/5/1994 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00108572904 0 Pederson,Philip A G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111965931 0 Pemble,Dara M G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108544491 0 Pena,Jesse C G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2005 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109283724 0 Peper,Vonda K G67 Revenue Dept G67584J Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 P Part-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 0.7 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112492908 0 Pepple,Adam G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028317267 0 Perez,Gale M G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1984 4/3/1985 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109259172 0 Perez,Hector J G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112134330 0 Perez,Ricardo Patrick G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112222836 0 Perrier,Stephen David G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6783 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106373916 0 Perry,Micah E G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030522096 0 Pesek,Nancy A G67 Revenue Dept G675625 Collection Q Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1978 10/3/1978 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112887918 0 Peterson,Barton Jacob G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110770110 0 Peterson,Carrie A T G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101446884 0 Peterson,Eloise A G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101446884 1 Peterson,Eloise A G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 6/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112218183 0 Peterson,Katherine G67 Revenue Dept G67584B Tax Ops-Eve Doc Prep Scanning E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 P Part-Time 16E 09 10 18.64 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00047334870 0 Peterson,Leonard F G67 Revenue Dept G672340 Property Tax-Research E Executive 002254 Research Analyst Supervisor Sr G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1972 1/12/1972 9/22/1982 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00050513463 0 Peterson,Marcia M G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1990 2/1/1990 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111485979 0 Peterson,Sarah Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111946131 0 Peterson,Sheena Lea G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112305501 0 Petrie,Nicole G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105419259 0 Phan,Hong A G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67X2 Dallas Office 75234-7246 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2001 9/9/2001 9/9/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 37.59 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111946230 0 Phan,Thu Hong G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111466575 0 Phan,Wynn Uyen G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111249963 0 Piche,Angela Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00021817719 0 Piechowski,Julia H G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/16/1987 3/16/1987 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.69 206 Clerical No
00110365299 0 Pierson,Brenda L G67 Revenue Dept G675842 Tax Ops-Eve Doc Prep Scanning E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 5/11/2007 5/11/2007 5/11/2007 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.63 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108499842 1 Pierson,Darcie A G67 Revenue Dept G67561B Collection N Unit E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112222935 0 Pike,Joshua Lawrence G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6704 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5125 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111274020 0 Pillsbury,Ryan Ross G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111274020 1 Pillsbury,Ryan Ross G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 L Limited U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008754174 2 Piltz,Daryl G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1983 7/12/1983 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110765952 0 Piskorski,Jadwiga M G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113055426 0 Plahn,Derek Jon G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110562309 0 Plattner,Alicia Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109383615 0 Plendl-Grant,Raven D G67 Revenue Dept G675816 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2006 3/2/2006 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110228580 0 Podlich,James William G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6798 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-1740 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041946795 0 Podlich,Julie A G67 Revenue Dept G67131J HRM-Employee Development Svcs E Executive 003129 Training Manager G6795 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1985 11/14/2006 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00039078072 0 Poferl,Steven J G67 Revenue Dept G678133 ISD-Collaboration Software E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1986 12/16/1986 12/31/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00105481332 0 Polansky,Gary S G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67Y2 Somerset,NJ 08873 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2001 10/1/2001 10/1/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 42.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019306485 0 Polaski,Jacqueline M G67 Revenue Dept G675920 IIT-Office Audit E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1975 2/13/1975 4/7/1982 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110902275 0 Polley,Michael S G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 S Seasonal C Classified 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110902275 1 Polley,Michael S G67 Revenue Dept G675812 Tax Ops-Payment Proc GPPS Edit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00082744002 0 Portinen,Anne M G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1995 3/20/1995 5/12/2004 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027762669 0 Poslusny,Nancy L G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1995 3/8/1999 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055115478 0 Powers,John S G67 Revenue Dept G67171J FMD-Budget & Perf Measurement E Executive 000003 Accounting Director G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1990 8/13/1990 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112495779 0 Pratt,Clayton G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027393597 0 Pratt,Michael S G67 Revenue Dept G675832 Tax Ops-Mail Operations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1980 9/24/1982 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112371138 0 Prax,Tamara Anne G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112371138 1 Prax,Tamara Anne G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 9/2/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110543499 0 Pretzer,Robert W G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109832679 0 Prijatel,Holly A G67 Revenue Dept G675660 Collection A Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112134924 0 Prijatel,Pamela Sue G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110926134 0 Primoli,Tyrone D G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112493007 0 Prom,Soeurm Catalina G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066877569 0 Pucel,Janice M G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1992 7/20/1992 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00068611851 0 Pucel,Lorene G67 Revenue Dept G675643 Collection J Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1992 11/4/1992 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045555543 0 Pudwill,Gary M G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67XK Bartlett, IL 60103 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1986 7/7/1986 7/7/1987 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 42.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109256301 0 Qualy,Sarah E G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109256301 1 Qualy,Sarah E G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 L Limited U Unclassified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113055624 0 Quan-Kong,Phuong G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113055723 0 Quatmann,Crystal G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063559386 0 Quick,Deborah F Tiffany G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109234521 0 Quick,Michael G G67 Revenue Dept G678133 ISD-Collaboration Software E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063762633 0 Quinley,Charles G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 2/10/1992 2/10/1992 4/24/2006 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00063762633 1 Quinley,Charles G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 2/10/1992 2/10/1992 6/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110208681 2 Quinn,Carrie E G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 9/2/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100512027 0 Quinn,Christine A G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 9/26/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00049688001 0 Quinn,Maureen G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67YW Katonah,NY 10536 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1989 12/18/1989 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 44.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009261747 0 Quinn,Patrick D G67 Revenue Dept G678135 ISD-Integrated Tax System Proj E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1987 1/5/1987 7/20/1988 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110494593 1 Quirk,Dawn Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675846 Tax Ops-Systems Unit E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 L Limited U Unclassified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105374412 0 Rabideaux,Jennifer L G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6732 Eveleth 55734-0481 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015092946 0 Radosevich,Stanley P G67 Revenue Dept G671020 Internal Audit E Executive 000636 Auditor Senior G6703 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1987 6/1/1987 6/21/1989 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106325208 0 Rai,Ravi K G67 Revenue Dept G678132 ISD-Database & Storage E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109256499 0 Raimann,Travis L G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016369749 0 Rakowski,Michael R G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R1 Brainerd Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 3/2/1988 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110639133 0 Ramberg,Julie Ann G67 Revenue Dept G675643 Collection J Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100535391 0 Ramsay,Robyn L G67 Revenue Dept G671010 Commissioner's Off Admin Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6709 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1400 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1998 2/25/1998 6/5/2002 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.81 206 Clerical Yes
00111725460 0 Randall,Lorna Jean G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2009 2/11/2010 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103024449 0 Ranfelt,Marianne T G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112495977 0 Rasmussen,Aubrey Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110968407 0 Rassett,Janice M G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112493106 0 Rassmussen,Noah Benjamin G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6704 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5125 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108946629 0 Raum,Tiffany L G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027865233 0 Rausch,Richard E G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 2/4/1985 4/5/1985 2/28/1990 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.69 206 Clerical No
00108705069 0 Rausch,Tara A G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2005 5/11/2005 11/1/2006 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041328045 0 Rauscher,Raymond B G67 Revenue Dept G67614J Spec Tx-Petro Tax Programs E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6733 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3333 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1974 10/2/1974 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108854856 0 Rausch-Frey,Chris M G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2005 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113056614 0 Rechtzigel,Matthew Ronald G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00089238204 0 Reed,Patricia A G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 8/10/1995 2/16/2005 1/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00026988291 0 Reese,Dolores L G67 Revenue Dept G676700 Corporate Franchise Tax Div E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6780 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5100 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1972 1/19/1972 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112561317 0 Reesman,Keith Daniels G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081289494 0 Reeves,Heidi Lyn G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1994 12/1/1994 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112133538 0 Regan,Jay G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018886230 0 Reinartz,Michael J G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 003346 Revenue Operations Spec G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109353915 0 Reinke,Nicole L G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6798 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-1740 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 2/8/2006 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100732896 0 Reisdorf,Margaret A G67 Revenue Dept G672130 Legal Services 2 E Executive 000095 Attorney 1 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 22.9 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00047035395 0 Remmers,Dwight D G67 Revenue Dept G672110 Appeals 2 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 L Limited U Unclassified 9/23/1974 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.49 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022601106 0 Reno,Patricia A G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1983 2/16/1983 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110228976 0 Reppe,Catherine Ann G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110228976 1 Reppe,Catherine Ann G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 T Temporary C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 11/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00113056020 0 Rew-Gottfried,Anna G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109092258 0 Rex,Nancy K G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67M4 Brooklyn Center-MCE 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112876038 0 Reynolds,Michael Cass G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101248884 0 Reynolds,Richard A G67 Revenue Dept G678133 ISD-Collaboration Software E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1998 11/25/1998 11/25/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112823964 0 Richards,Jacob Allan G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112027707 0 Richards,Michael James G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107428365 0 Richter,Amy M G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2003 8/6/2003 8/20/2008 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112493799 0 Riddle,Daniel J G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027204804 0 Ridge,John J G67 Revenue Dept G671030 Taxpayer Rights & Aff Action E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6702 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7102 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 10/25/1989 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101530935 0 Riley,Virginia S G67 Revenue Dept G672110 Appeals 2 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1999 4/19/1999 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108806247 0 Rinderknecht,Andrew S G67 Revenue Dept G675950 IIT-Compliance Planning Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070612740 0 Ripplinger,Naty T G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6783 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1993 4/15/1993 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111374703 0 Riskevich,Joseph Steven G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111946725 0 Ritt,Lucas K G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6783 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107694279 0 Rivard,Lindsay R G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112492413 0 Rivard,Michelle Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042113016 0 Robertson,Therese A G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1984 3/9/1984 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00024340437 0 Robinson,Kelly Ann G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1983 6/13/1983 2/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069422364 0 Robison,Susan C G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062310303 0 Rock,Bonnie J G67 Revenue Dept G675660 Collection A Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1991 1/7/1993 8/20/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112563000 0 Rodgers,Amanda Lee G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112490829 0 Roering,Steven James G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100418967 0 Roeske,Karen L G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 12/22/1997 12/22/1997 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100418967 2 Roeske,Karen L G67 Revenue Dept G671010 Commissioner's Off Admin Staff E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 T Temporary C Classified 12/22/1997 12/22/1997 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical No
00100418967 3 Roeske,Karen L G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 T Temporary C Classified 12/22/1997 12/22/1997 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112355496 0 Rogalla,Travis G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112307382 0 Rogers,Heather E Wood G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6705 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6559 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108688932 0 Rogers,John Michael G67 Revenue Dept G678133 ISD-Collaboration Software E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111966129 0 Rohl,Tessa M G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074560365 0 Rood,Scott D G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R1 Brainerd Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1993 12/20/1993 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016593093 0 Rosalez,Julie M G67 Revenue Dept G672321 Property Tax-Info & Education E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1978 6/13/1979 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016442217 1 Rose,Nancy K G67 Revenue Dept G675846 Tax Ops-Systems Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1983 4/28/1983 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107758728 0 Rosefelt,Harry Allan G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 4/2/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00113081859 0 Rossow,Jacob Dean G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106430742 0 Rowley,Cassie M G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 2/27/2003 2/27/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00106248879 0 Rowley,Cynthia J G67 Revenue Dept G67580J Tax Operations Division E Executive 003333 Revenue Tax System Dir 2 G6741 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4100 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2002 11/12/2002 10/25/2006 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00009281250 1 Rowley,Ruth H G67 Revenue Dept G675846 Tax Ops-Systems Unit E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1982 1/13/1982 11/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108186705 0 Rozinka,Wendy L G67 Revenue Dept G67682C Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00039246768 0 Rubbelke,Jodilynn A G67 Revenue Dept G672323 Property Tax-Operations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1979 12/10/1979 8/15/2001 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00112223133 0 Rud,Anji Li G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110877921 0 Rud,Kurt N G67 Revenue Dept G678123 ISD-App Server & Ntwrk Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009301545 0 Rudnick,David J G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1983 4/6/1983 11/2/1983 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112134825 0 Rue,Sheri L. G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112499937 0 Rusher,Katherine Elizabeth G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6704 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5125 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109769418 0 Russett,Mary Ann G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107507070 0 Ryan,Jenny Lee G67 Revenue Dept G672120 Legal Services 1 E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2003 10/31/2007 1/5/2011 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 34.05 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112560822 0 Ryan,Sol B G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039051639 0 Saenger,Diana L G67 Revenue Dept G67591E IIT-St Paul E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1983 1/31/1983 1/5/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00023480523 0 Saenger,Joseph L G67 Revenue Dept G67565J Collection KT Unit E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1976 10/5/1976 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109402029 0 Sain,Karen L G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/8/2006 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00109402029 2 Sain,Karen L G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 3/8/2006 12/20/2006 1/5/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00106327089 0 Salomone,Daniel A G67 Revenue Dept G67000J Deputy Commissioner E Executive 008221 Deputy Commr Revenue G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109836936 0 Sanbower,Seth T G67 Revenue Dept G676830 Sales & Use Tax Asst Dir E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6780 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5100 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112223232 0 Sand,Scott G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112306095 0 Sando,Randy G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112562406 0 Sandquist,Elliot Richard G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054038358 0 Sanford,Randall R G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1990 7/20/1992 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109511325 0 Sant,Samir G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110641113 0 Santo,Ann E G67 Revenue Dept G675643 Collection J Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067332276 0 Sargent,Dawn M G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1992 8/24/1992 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112876533 0 Sather,Brandon Daniel G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019456569 0 Sather,Wayne L G67 Revenue Dept G672130 Legal Services 2 E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1985 8/7/1985 10/5/1994 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00105317586 0 Sauer,Debra K G67 Revenue Dept G675950 IIT-Compliance Planning Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051260616 0 Savard,David R G67 Revenue Dept G676140 Spec Tx-Petro Tax Programs E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6733 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3333 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102282642 0 Schaefer,Matthew J G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 6/15/2005 7/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107827038 0 Schaefer,Tiffany Jean G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 10/17/2007 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005117112 0 Schafer,Steven A G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1984 6/11/1984 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099285714 0 Scharmer,Gretchen K G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67S1 Marshall 56258-2010 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1996 3/30/1998 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076216140 0 Scharmer,Pamela C G67 Revenue Dept G675838 Tax Ops-Payments and Scanning E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1994 4/11/1994 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109735758 0 Scherek,Ashley Marie G67 Revenue Dept G671300 Human Resource Management E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6708 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2006 3/17/2010 6/22/2011 F Full-Time N6 61 12 14.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106135821 1 Schifsky,Jayne L G67 Revenue Dept G678300 CIO-Strategic Services E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108856638 0 Schiller,Konnie M G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2005 6/25/2008 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001217799 0 Schlatter,Laura Sue G67 Revenue Dept G672130 Legal Services 2 E Executive 000095 Attorney 1 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1989 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00016428060 0 Schmid,Gale S G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011985831 0 Schmidt,Carol J G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1967 7/24/1967 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00109831788 0 Schmidt,Matthew L G67 Revenue Dept G67562D Collection P Unit E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110232243 0 Schmidt,Patricia Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110496177 0 Schmidt,Stacy M G67 Revenue Dept G675625 Collection Q Unit E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103002273 0 Schmidt,William R. G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110072358 0 Schmittdiel,Matthew J G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109119087 0 Schmitz,Marissa D G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105317883 0 Schmucker,Susan M G67 Revenue Dept G67681G Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G67R2 Mankato 56001-5470 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111274812 0 Schneider,Lynn LaRae G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037661679 0 Scholtes,Thomas L G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67S1 Marshall 56258-2010 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1975 9/24/1975 3/10/1982 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107427969 0 Scholz,Susan M G67 Revenue Dept G675643 Collection J Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2003 8/6/2003 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108381834 0 Schray,Paul W G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110880297 0 Schreier,Carrie L G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110822481 0 Schroeder,Kristen N G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112306689 0 Schroeder,Ryan James G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6705 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6559 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110641212 0 Schroeder,Susan Renee G67 Revenue Dept G675643 Collection J Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109590624 0 Schuetz,Christopher E G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102915351 0 Schulte,Peter J G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104966334 0 Schultz III,Harold W G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2001 4/9/2001 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042538617 0 Schwagel,Ronald L G67 Revenue Dept G675610 Collection Div-Assistant Dir E Executive 002434 Revenue Assistant Director 1 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1977 6/22/1977 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00039592080 0 Schwartz,Bobbijo G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1988 4/25/1988 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112500234 0 Schwichtenberg,Rose G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6704 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5125 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107405298 0 Schwieger,Ann M G67 Revenue Dept G672322 Property Tax-State Assess Prop E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2003 7/17/2003 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015718230 0 Schwintek,Maureen L G67 Revenue Dept G67583J Tax Ops-Assistant Director E Executive 003809 Revenue Operations Asst Dir G6741 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4100 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1976 12/13/1976 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 20A 16 2 41.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00036988875 0 Scott,Donald J G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1986 2/18/1986 9/30/1987 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020888901 0 Scott,Fredrick A G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1980 12/22/1982 1/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079984575 0 Scott,Hyacinth A G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67Y1 Nanuet,NY 10954 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 9/26/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 42.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006358572 0 Scott,Rose M G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1986 5/18/2005 2/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051048558 0 See,Linda M G67 Revenue Dept G675660 Collection A Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G67M4 Brooklyn Center-MCE 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1990 2/23/1990 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111036024 0 Segar,Adam A G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027261333 0 Seidl,Gail G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1972 6/14/1972 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109100673 0 Selbitschka,Kevin J G67 Revenue Dept G675634 Collection S Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101183049 0 Seliskar,Jennifer J G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1998 8/23/2006 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109906533 0 Selleck,Lisa C G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034792065 0 Selness,Mark R G67 Revenue Dept G672140 Appeals 1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1977 10/12/1977 4/28/1999 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022732479 0 Senechal,Linda L G67 Revenue Dept G675940 IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1984 7/2/1984 11/12/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102359862 0 Senske,Paul L G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 T Temporary C Classified 4/17/2000 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00110926233 0 Sevcik,Chad A G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110367081 0 Severson,Daniel James G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112495383 0 Severson,Imogene G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051137757 0 Severson,Julia G G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/12/1990 3/12/1990 3/1/2000 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.69 206 Clerical No
00100553211 0 Seykora,Peter N G67 Revenue Dept G678122 ISD-Technology Planning E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110841984 0 Shanley,James P G67 Revenue Dept G672333 Property Tax-Tax Admin E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112562010 0 Sharpe,Peri Royelle G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038562480 0 Sheffield,Marilyn G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1972 7/3/1972 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108043353 0 Shenouda,Mona H G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2004 6/2/2004 1/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026794944 0 Shepard,Mary Beth G67 Revenue Dept G675660 Collection A Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1989 5/19/1989 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099334521 0 Sherman,Bruce L. G67 Revenue Dept G678132 ISD-Database & Storage E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110582802 0 Sherritt,Dustin Jay G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110582802 1 Sherritt,Dustin Jay G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 L Limited U Unclassified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106431138 0 Shields,Barbara L G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 2/27/2003 2/27/2003 2/27/2003 P Part-Time 6 56 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.69 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110733876 0 Shipe,Eric Anthony G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6783 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110543103 0 Shoa,Abiy G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110230560 0 Shoberg,Elizabeth Joy G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099912186 0 Shogren,Kristen A G67 Revenue Dept G67681C Sales-North Central E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 10/9/2006 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099127017 0 Shomion,William T G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1996 4/8/1996 3/27/2002 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003585186 1 Showel,Bruce G67 Revenue Dept G67820J Info Security & Disclosure E Executive 003324 Revenue Info Systems Supv G6753 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-4441 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1977 12/1/1977 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100547469 0 Shroyer,Stephanie J G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.69 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106136910 0 Sibley,Wendy J G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108331839 0 Sidla,Steven J G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00102282246 0 Sieben,Dean J G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016524189 0 Sieve,Gerald Patrick G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1985 4/3/1985 9/2/1987 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113027211 0 Simon,Mathias C G67 Revenue Dept G675812 Tax Ops-Payment Proc GPPS Edit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112223331 0 Simonet,Andrew Charles G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020027106 0 Sims,Harriet J G67 Revenue Dept G67212J Legal Services 1 E Executive 000097 Attorney 3 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1982 1/4/1982 3/2/1988 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00010078398 0 Sinesio,Annette G67 Revenue Dept G675634 Collection S Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1988 11/7/1988 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112306788 0 Sisterman,Benjamin G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6759 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6558 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109880496 0 Sisterman,Josh A G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109219275 0 Skaar,Michelle A G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2005 2/22/2006 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110639232 0 Skala,Casie J G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099727749 0 Skepper,Katherine T G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 2/26/1997 2/26/1997 3/5/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109255113 0 Skog,Amy L G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022778415 0 Skradski,Sharon L G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1988 11/7/1988 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111547953 0 Skugrud,Joren Scott G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00010054638 1 Slater,Jeffrey J G67 Revenue Dept G676910 Criminal Investigations E Executive 002480 Revenue Special Invest 2 G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1989 3/6/1989 7/3/2002 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004136220 0 Slattery,James F G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1988 6/22/1988 6/2/2004 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056907972 0 Slocum,James C G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67X2 Dallas Office 75234-7246 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1990 10/22/1990 10/22/1990 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 40.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011908116 0 Smetana,Roxanne L G67 Revenue Dept G67581A Tax Ops-Payment Proc Est Tx E Executive 002264 Management Analyst Supv 1 G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1965 7/19/1965 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.24 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105314616 0 Smiglewski,Janice M G67 Revenue Dept G675633 Collection TQ Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 8/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111900294 0 Smith,Christopher J G67 Revenue Dept G675634 Collection S Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000288090 0 Smith,Helene G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1988 5/9/1988 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00016220457 0 Smith,Luann J G67 Revenue Dept G676140 Spec Tx-Petro Tax Programs E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6733 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3333 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1974 12/11/1974 2/19/1987 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111742092 0 Smolinski,Colleen J. G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 S Seasonal C Classified 3/18/2009 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100088109 0 Snapp,Jean R G67 Revenue Dept G675634 Collection S Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1997 7/28/1997 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111557952 0 Snaza,Theodore J G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102292542 0 Snell,Arby I G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/15/2000 3/15/2000 3/10/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.1 H Hourly 0.69 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00004238487 0 Soggiorno,Dianne G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1982 3/24/1982 1/4/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00051014997 0 Soggiorno,Rosann G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108578052 0 Solberg,Bridget A G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2005 3/2/2005 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109320354 0 Solberg,Delaine R G67 Revenue Dept G675643 Collection J Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2006 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109403019 0 Solseng,Andrea Jo G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109056915 0 Sopelle,Diaib R G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108062955 0 Sorenson,Sarah Marie G67 Revenue Dept G672110 Appeals 2 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2004 9/6/2006 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.79 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00040940262 0 Soria,Diann M G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1982 1/28/1982 1/28/1982 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107564787 0 Soular,Carol L G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 002761 Revenue Collections Officer 1 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 8/29/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110429847 0 Sovde,Christopher J G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6783 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111250557 0 Sowada,Donald Allen G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110496276 0 Spangenberg,Daniel S G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024059574 0 Spangler,Paul J G67 Revenue Dept G675625 Collection Q Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1984 11/7/1984 8/3/1993 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109646658 0 Sparish,Jessica E G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6760 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6554 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111106809 0 Sparks,William D G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 S Seasonal C Classified 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111106809 2 Sparks,William D G67 Revenue Dept G675812 Tax Ops-Payment Proc GPPS Edit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 4/21/2008 4/21/2008 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00107387775 0 Specht,Stacy J G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2003 6/27/2005 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103183047 2 Spellerberg,Beth A G67 Revenue Dept G672110 Appeals 2 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2001 3/2/2001 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112134132 0 Spencer,Roberta A G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00072632934 0 Spengler Bjerstedt,Sarah A G67 Revenue Dept G672140 Appeals 1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008531721 0 Sperl,Susan M G67 Revenue Dept G676140 Spec Tx-Petro Tax Programs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6733 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3333 L Limited U Unclassified 11/15/1971 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00111010581 0 Spice,Rojena M G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 2/13/2008 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00104949999 0 Sponitz,Slav G67 Revenue Dept G678300 CIO-Strategic Services E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2001 4/4/2001 4/4/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112998600 0 Spradley,Anne G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108808128 0 Spree,Richard M G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67YJ St Louis, MO 63126-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112220658 0 St Arnold,Katelyn N G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113012856 0 St Martin,Bryan Douglas G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00042592275 0 St Martin,Douglas C G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1979 12/10/1979 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112560525 0 St Martin,Nicholas S G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112560426 0 St Martin,Ryan G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111065922 0 Stack,Robert J G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2008 3/27/2008 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113026914 0 Staffenhagen,Anthony Jon G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046797102 0 Stafford,Randy G67 Revenue Dept G675625 Collection Q Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1987 12/7/1987 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110333520 0 Stalberger,Michael J G67 Revenue Dept G67232A Property Tax-Assessment Admin E Executive 000025 Rev Property Tax Programs Supv G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106016526 0 Stanfield,Milton Larry G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67XN Conyers, GA 30013 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 35.96 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110423511 0 Stang,Christopher Andrew G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029921661 1 Staricha,Lance R G67 Revenue Dept G672120 Legal Services 1 E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1973 2/14/1973 8/28/1991 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00058471578 1 Stasson,Patricia A G67 Revenue Dept G671710 FMD-Budget & Perf Measurement E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1991 3/4/1991 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111250458 0 Statz,Deanna Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003565782 0 Stedje,Gail J G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1984 6/4/1984 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00093970899 0 Steenblock,Terri Lee G67 Revenue Dept G67560J Collection Division E Executive 003697 Revenue Tax System Dir 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1995 1/7/2004 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00093970899 2 Steenblock,Terri Lee G67 Revenue Dept G67500J Individual Taxes E Executive 008834 Asst Commr Revenue G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/18/1995 1/7/2004 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00027433395 0 Stefani,Angela M G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1984 10/29/1984 11/9/1987 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113051565 0 Steffenhagen,Jocelyn G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112493304 0 Steffenhagen,Lacy Anne G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110641311 0 Stenger,Jessica A G67 Revenue Dept G675660 Collection A Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108382032 0 Stephani,Joseph D G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110926431 0 Stewart,Robert D G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110926431 1 Stewart,Robert D G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 L Limited U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112561911 0 Stingle,Catherine Posy Reichert G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099219978 0 Stixrud,Linda K G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 12/21/1998 12/21/1998 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00058962717 0 Stixrud,William J G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1991 4/3/1991 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112223430 0 Stokes,Benjamin G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112221153 0 Stoltz,Cerissa Anne G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111632697 0 Stone,Tyler James G67 Revenue Dept G672340 Property Tax-Research E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100535193 0 Stonemark,Brenda K G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 2/25/1998 2/25/1998 2/25/1998 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.69 206 Clerical No
00112493601 0 Storm,Peter G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00042941151 0 Storsved,Kurt A G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1981 12/3/1981 5/31/1995 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111276693 0 Stradtman,Weston James G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105315210 0 Streit,Nancy L G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/2001 8/19/2001 2/26/2003 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112560228 0 Stroud,Jacob Ardean G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101823084 0 Strouse,Michael J G67 Revenue Dept G678124 ISD-Workstations and Software E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1999 8/23/1999 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108387774 0 Strout,Monica O G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2004 11/8/2004 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111548052 0 Strub,Abbey K G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109254123 0 Strunc,Melissa K G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113083146 0 Strusz,James Donald G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67R2 Mankato 56001-5470 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111946824 0 Stuczynski,Brian P G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026044524 0 Stusse,David N G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1973 6/4/1973 3/19/1975 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013024143 0 Suchy,Tammy M G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1985 12/30/1985 8/19/1987 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111848319 0 Suckstorff,Rebecca J G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2009 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109132551 0 Suen,Jay C G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2005 10/12/2005 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111864654 0 Sullivan,Joseph M G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00110417670 0 Sullivan,Lisa Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101633598 0 Sumner,William A G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 2/7/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108462222 0 Sundberg,Renae J G67 Revenue Dept G676716 Corporate-Resource E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6784 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5140 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2005 1/4/2005 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107404803 0 Sundberg,Timothy G G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2003 7/17/2003 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112135221 0 Sundblad,Shanna Lee G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112588047 0 Sunsten,Craig G67 Revenue Dept G678123 ISD-App Server & Ntwrk Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038048571 0 Sunsten,Suzanne L G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1987 11/9/1987 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111288375 0 Swan,Kathleen Marie G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110423313 0 Swanson,Jason Robert G67 Revenue Dept G675911 IIT-Eagan (St Cloud/Rochester) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111274713 0 Swanson,Jessica Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111274713 1 Swanson,Jessica Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 L Limited U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106422921 0 Swanson,Melissa A G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 2/20/2003 2/20/2003 2/20/2003 P Part-Time 6 56 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00106422921 1 Swanson,Melissa A G67 Revenue Dept G675812 Tax Ops-Payment Proc GPPS Edit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 2/20/2003 2/20/2003 12/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00015429348 0 Swanson,Roger W G67 Revenue Dept G67610J Special Taxes Division E Executive 003697 Revenue Tax System Dir 3 G6762 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3331 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1971 11/22/1971 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 47.68 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00016948107 0 Sweeney,Cindy A G67 Revenue Dept G671030 Taxpayer Rights & Aff Action E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6702 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1989 1/30/1989 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109513602 0 Symes,Zachary James G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099057123 0 Tacke,David J. G67 Revenue Dept G678133 ISD-Collaboration Software E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1996 1/22/1996 1/22/1996 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081226035 1 Taguinod,Josefina C G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1994 12/2/1994 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110926629 0 Tandberg,Tristan P G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106959798 0 Tanning,Barbara A G67 Revenue Dept G67682B Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2003 5/12/2003 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110208681 0 Taylor,Carrie E G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112561812 0 Taylor,Christine M. G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027017397 0 Tchida,Karen C G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1970 7/29/1970 9/7/1983 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106214427 0 Teale,Thomas A G67 Revenue Dept G67690J Criminal Investigations Div E Executive 002734 Revenue Crim Investigation Dir G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2002 10/9/2002 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.32 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110734173 0 Tejuoso,Sade Yemisi G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101423718 0 Temple,George S G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 003346 Revenue Operations Spec G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1999 2/23/1999 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111969396 0 TenEyck,Jamie Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076205448 0 Tenneson,Diane M G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1994 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113083344 0 Terpening,Kevin G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110159280 0 Tevlin,Tiffany K G67 Revenue Dept G671720 FMD-Financial Accounting E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112990086 0 Thao,Kevin Leng G67 Revenue Dept G675814 Tax Ops-Pay Proc Ret Vouchers E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110423115 0 Thao,Tu G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113051763 0 Thao,Vue Vangsoua G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027603873 0 Thayer,Jeanne L G67 Revenue Dept G676812 Sales-Policy Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6768 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6330 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1979 12/5/1979 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00074406717 0 Thesing,Brian J G67 Revenue Dept G675846 Tax Ops-Systems Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1993 12/6/1993 8/20/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099804078 1 Theurer,Chad M G67 Revenue Dept G678125 ISD-Service Desk E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1997 4/2/1997 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111984642 0 Thoe,Amanda J G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111984642 1 Thoe,Amanda J G67 Revenue Dept G678200 Info Security & Disclosure E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G6753 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-4441 L Limited U Unclassified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111219471 0 Thomas,Christopher S G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079353153 0 Thomas,David L G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67XO Marietta, GA 30066 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 39.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111061566 1 Thomas,Geraldine M G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2008 3/7/2008 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108817236 0 Thompson,Nathan J G67 Revenue Dept G675910 IIT-Assistant Director E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015433011 0 Thomsen,Bruce H G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1987 4/21/1987 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112560129 0 Thomsen,Trisha G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113055822 0 Thoren,Nora G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012291345 0 Thorpe,Arnell L G67 Revenue Dept G678123 ISD-App Server & Ntwrk Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1975 4/2/1975 3/20/1996 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112306887 0 Thraen,Betsy Ann G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111524094 0 Tian,Zhen G67 Revenue Dept G672340 Property Tax-Research E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2008 10/23/2008 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043579602 0 Tickal,Sheryl M G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67YN Nashua, NH 03063 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1983 10/10/1983 6/3/1996 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 45.79 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008444304 0 Tiede,Richard M G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109505385 0 Timmerman,Robert P G67 Revenue Dept G67562A Collection C Unit E Executive 002773 Revenue Tax Supervisor 3 G6760 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6554 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103124142 0 Timmerman,Toni M G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2001 12/29/2004 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109260459 0 Tjernagel,Kevin A G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039339630 0 Tobritzhofer,Pamela J G67 Revenue Dept G676140 Spec Tx-Petro Tax Programs E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6733 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3333 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1984 5/30/1984 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108573201 0 Toltzman,Jimmie D G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113092056 0 Tompkins,David A G67 Revenue Dept G678122 ISD-Technology Planning E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 L Limited U Unclassified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113055921 0 Topeff,Jack V G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108816840 0 Tourville,Steven M G67 Revenue Dept G675915 IIT-St Paul E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6792 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5410 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 5/17/2006 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108816840 1 Tourville,Steven M G67 Revenue Dept G67594J IIT-Resource/Educ/Comp Svcs E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6788 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7701 L Limited U Unclassified 6/6/2005 5/17/2006 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00047420604 0 Towner,Annette M G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1987 2/9/1987 1/4/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111010779 0 Townsley,Dianna E G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 S Seasonal C Classified 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111010779 1 Townsley,Dianna E G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 T Temporary C Classified 2/13/2008 2/13/2008 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00048904812 0 Tran,Thomas T G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1982 2/10/1982 7/11/1984 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111429648 0 Tran,Tuan Vinh G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111946923 0 Trantow,Alicia M G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00057211011 0 Trapp,Karen G67 Revenue Dept G678122 ISD-Technology Planning E Executive 000893 Management Analyst 3 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029947401 0 Traver,Terry L G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/9/1984 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105550137 0 Treichel,Walter K G67 Revenue Dept G678122 ISD-Technology Planning E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2001 10/24/2001 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073351575 0 Trela,Linda M G67 Revenue Dept G675651 Collection OS Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1993 9/13/1993 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034149357 0 True,Mark P G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67M4 Brooklyn Center-MCE 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1975 1/2/1975 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110057508 0 Trumble,Elyse Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2006 12/14/2006 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110057508 1 Trumble,Elyse Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 L Limited U Unclassified 12/14/2006 12/14/2006 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110377773 0 Trumble,Morgan Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G676110 Spec Taxes-Assistant Director E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical G6762 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3331 L Limited U Unclassified 5/21/2007 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00018827919 0 Tschida,Robert G G67 Revenue Dept G67830J CIO-Strategic Services E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1986 6/2/1986 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 43.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107404902 0 Tseng,Anna C G67 Revenue Dept G672322 Property Tax-State Assess Prop E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2003 7/17/2003 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109121166 0 Tsomo,Sherab T G67 Revenue Dept G675920 IIT-Office Audit E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111653883 0 Tsygankova,Olga G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027907605 0 Tubbs,Nancy L G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1978 11/13/1978 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043958277 0 Tujetsch,Joan M G67 Revenue Dept G672130 Legal Services 2 E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1986 8/27/1986 12/6/2000 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00112515282 0 Tuquilar,Andrew G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 L Limited U Unclassified 6/17/2010 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012504096 1 Turbak,Mary Katherine G67 Revenue Dept G678124 ISD-Workstations and Software E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1972 7/12/1972 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111288177 0 Turdaliev,Botir I G67 Revenue Dept G676714 Corporate-Field Group #3 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6704 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5125 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016637346 0 Turenne,Kelley Jo G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1981 1/26/1981 5/3/1999 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012292236 0 Turgeon,Mark J G67 Revenue Dept G678123 ISD-App Server & Ntwrk Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1972 9/18/1974 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111947022 0 Turner,Dustin L G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099286407 0 Turner,Richard J G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1996 1/5/1998 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016087302 0 Tuthill,John R G67 Revenue Dept G672140 Appeals 1 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1984 7/9/1984 8/28/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112738230 0 Udell,Brian John G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042291414 0 Underhill,Rose Ann G67 Revenue Dept G675600 Collection Division E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1978 6/21/1978 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112373910 0 Unger,Amanda G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00111250656 0 Unger,Chad Mitchell G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6798 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-1740 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109832877 0 Unver,Heather M G67 Revenue Dept G675660 Collection A Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110639430 0 Utterback,Juanita E G67 Revenue Dept G675642 Collection E Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111503898 0 Vadner,Amanda M G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2008 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110967813 0 Valiukas,Lynn T G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111581217 0 Vallejo,Luz Marina G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027647235 0 Van Der Schaegen,Cathy Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1987 3/18/1987 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112561713 0 Van Eperen,Mark Jeffrey G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00112500333 0 Van Norman,Bret Lee G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109713780 0 Van Nurden,Jon P G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112972563 0 Vang,Chee Adam G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 S Seasonal C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00113005134 0 Vang,Mai J. G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00048903030 0 Vang,Mayshoua G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1985 3/26/1985 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110927124 0 Vang,Mee Souadao G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112354902 0 Vang,Sheng C G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 S Seasonal C Classified 4/7/2010 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00113004837 0 Vang,Uni G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111900591 0 Vangen,Richard B G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6760 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6554 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113006916 0 Vangsoua,Nathalie G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 S Seasonal C Classified 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 3/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112266396 0 VanSickle,Scott G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110734371 0 Vargason,Tracy Ellen G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109260756 0 Varlakova,Anya G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020241639 0 Vasquez-Franco,Sylvia M G67 Revenue Dept G675832 Tax Ops-Mail Operations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1978 10/12/1978 3/20/1996 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037260135 0 Vaughn,Lorraine G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 S Seasonal C Classified 12/19/1979 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00038526345 0 Vegdahl,Ruth M G67 Revenue Dept G67682A Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1986 6/13/1986 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109332531 0 Veith,Nicole R G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67HD Thornton,CO 80233 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109251648 0 Verdeja,Megan M G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109251846 0 Verdeja,Patrick W G67 Revenue Dept G675623 Collection G Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099082566 0 Verhaal,Janice K G67 Revenue Dept G671710 FMD-Budget & Perf Measurement E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1996 2/15/1996 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.4 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101248587 2 Vierling,Elizabeth E G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1998 11/30/1998 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079373448 0 Vietta,Ricky L G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67X2 Dallas Office 75234-7246 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 37.59 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112420935 0 Villanueva Jr,Jorge G67 Revenue Dept G678123 ISD-App Server & Ntwrk Support E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 41.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109261053 0 Vitcak,Andy J G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112262832 0 Vogeler,Kathy Denise G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 S Seasonal C Classified 8/3/2011 1/6/2010 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00023367366 0 Vogt,Jeffrey D G67 Revenue Dept G67671J Corp Franchise Tax Asst Div E Executive 002434 Revenue Assistant Director 1 G6780 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5100 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1975 10/20/1975 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050494950 0 Vold,Ardella J G67 Revenue Dept G675833 Tax Ops-Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1990 2/7/1990 2/7/1990 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109121364 0 Volk,Sandy S G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2005 10/7/2005 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038123712 0 Volkert,Deborah E G67 Revenue Dept G67232J Property Tax-Operations E Executive 000025 Rev Property Tax Programs Supv G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1971 6/2/1971 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112223628 0 Volkert,William G67 Revenue Dept G676711 Corporate-Inc/Exp/Nexus Audits E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6783 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5130 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113093739 0 von Fange,Steven John G67 Revenue Dept G678122 ISD-Technology Planning E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 L Limited U Unclassified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112223925 0 Vondemkamp,Judith Ann G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108188685 0 Voss,Ryan R G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2004 10/20/2004 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110827728 0 Vu,Nhia G67 Revenue Dept G671310 HRM-Employee Development Svcs E Executive 001409 Employee Devel Spec 1 G6795 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2007 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113081364 0 Vue,Jamey G67 Revenue Dept G675919 IIT-Edina (Worth/Mankato) E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113083245 0 Vujovich,Tyler Thomas G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102215124 0 Vy,Lien A G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2000 7/22/2002 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112134033 0 Wabaunsee,Margaret Mary G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072706194 0 Wagner,Shari L G67 Revenue Dept G676817 Sales-Mnkto/Roch/Marsh/Worth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67YS Winona,MN 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1993 8/20/1993 2/5/1997 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027944730 0 Wagstrom,Robert A G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior G6732 Eveleth 55734-0481 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1984 2/22/1984 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111966030 0 Waid,Joann M G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112306986 0 Wakefield,Andrew Benjamin G67 Revenue Dept G675641 Collection B Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113056317 0 Wakefield,Michael G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027031653 0 Walbridge,Patricia L G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1974 10/21/1974 11/3/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107836542 0 Wald,Veronica L G67 Revenue Dept G675930 IIT-Taxpayer Assistance E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6794 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-5510 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2004 2/14/2005 1/4/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011937222 0 Waldoch,Jo A G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1988 10/11/1993 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106003854 0 Waldoch,Laura A G67 Revenue Dept G67671H Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113058990 0 Walker,Curtis L G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106003557 0 Walker,Ying V. G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110880594 0 Walsh,Margaret L G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110427966 0 Walters,Melanie R G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068544729 0 Walz,Susan M G67 Revenue Dept G676818 Sales-St.Cloud/Brainerd/Mrhead E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67R6 St Cloud 56303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1992 11/2/1992 6/25/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029886318 0 Walzer,Richard L G67 Revenue Dept G672130 Legal Services 2 E Executive 000096 Attorney 2 G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1975 6/30/1975 11/3/1982 F Full-Time N14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 219 Severed No
00073365831 0 Wang,David Z G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G67XP Lafayette, CA 94549 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1993 9/13/1993 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 45.79 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047199735 0 Ward,Sarah M G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1981 1/26/1981 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099645678 0 Ward,Susan A. G67 Revenue Dept G676819 Sales-Duluth/Bemidji/Eveleth E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67R4 Duluth 55806 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1997 1/13/1997 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020205504 0 Warndahl,Debbie J G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1974 11/13/1974 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019310049 0 Warning,Kaye S G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1984 12/3/1984 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037627326 0 Warren,Lynn M G67 Revenue Dept G675622 Collection D Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G6705 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6559 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1988 3/7/1988 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067155858 0 Webb,Karen A G67 Revenue Dept G676814 Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1992 8/19/1992 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106004250 0 Webb,Sherri L G67 Revenue Dept G675960 IIT-Fraud/Nonfiler E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6793 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-7703 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2002 7/17/2002 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111833271 0 Webber,Pamela K G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111739023 0 Weber,Jarilyn H G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2009 3/13/2009 6/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00070633926 2 Weber,Stephanie J G67 Revenue Dept G671030 Taxpayer Rights & Aff Action E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6702 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7102 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1993 4/14/1993 4/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110733282 0 Wedewer,Brian J G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00044278938 0 Wedo,James W G67 Revenue Dept G676140 Spec Tx-Petro Tax Programs E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6733 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3333 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1973 11/12/1973 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113156208 0 Wegscheid,Brady Mitchell G67 Revenue Dept G675845 Tax Ops-Early Audit 1 E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111947121 0 Weiser,John G67 Revenue Dept G676824 Sales-Special Enforcement Unit E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6714 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6360 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112307283 0 Weiser,Sara G67 Revenue Dept G675612 Collection N Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6798 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-1740 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107404506 0 Weissenfluh,Tammy L G67 Revenue Dept G676815 Sales-Southwest Metro Reg Off E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M7 Edina 55439 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2003 7/17/2003 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034562682 0 Weldon,Cynthia A G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1985 3/28/1985 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112306194 0 Weldon,Linda Susan G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026998884 0 Wemeier,Barbara A G67 Revenue Dept G671300 Human Resource Management E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior G6708 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1976 1/4/1994 6/27/2007 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00033370722 0 Wendell,Claudia A G67 Revenue Dept G675843 Tax Ops-Eve Mail Processing E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 S Seasonal C Classified 3/16/1987 3/16/1987 3/16/1987 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical No
00113056218 0 Wenker,Benjamin G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106416684 0 Wenzel,Linda Lee G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 2/18/2003 4/16/2010 4/16/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00106416684 1 Wenzel,Linda Lee G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 2/18/2003 4/16/2010 10/19/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 14.87 H Hourly 0.88 206 Clerical No
00087065253 0 Wescott,Mara K G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1995 4/23/2008 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012788622 0 West,Sheree L G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1973 12/12/1973 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107920890 0 Westly,Sara K G67 Revenue Dept G67563D Collection S Unit E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67M4 Brooklyn Center-MCE 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112588146 0 Westmoreland,Benjamin Matthew G67 Revenue Dept G678123 ISD-App Server & Ntwrk Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020235600 0 Wethern,Susan G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1979 2/26/1979 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020235600 1 Wethern,Susan G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 L Limited U Unclassified 2/26/1979 2/26/1979 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109590426 0 Weyer,Jason M G67 Revenue Dept G672140 Appeals 1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6721 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2220 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106464897 0 Wheeler,Carmelina P G67 Revenue Dept G675812 Tax Ops-Payment Proc GPPS Edit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/24/2003 3/24/2003 3/24/2003 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00013080672 0 White,Dawn L G67 Revenue Dept G675838 Tax Ops-Payments and Scanning E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1989 2/8/1989 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041956497 0 White,Elizabeth A G67 Revenue Dept G675810 Tax Ops-Taxpyr Support Svcs #1 E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G6742 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1981 10/19/1981 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00078732621 0 White,Marcella K G67 Revenue Dept G67561D Collection M Unit E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1994 8/1/1994 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00083398095 0 Whitlock,Nancy K G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 4/19/1995 2/8/1996 6/25/1997 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00005127705 0 Wickboldt,Jerry A G67 Revenue Dept G67681D Sales-Southeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1974 9/23/1974 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00033806817 0 Wicks,Catherine M G67 Revenue Dept G67683J Sales & Use Tax Asst Dir E Executive 003857 Revenue Assistant Director 2 G6765 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-9901 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1982 1/19/1982 1/8/2009 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00024057792 1 Wiederich,Catherine G67 Revenue Dept G67563J Collection Div-Asst Director E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1976 7/7/1976 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 39.92 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110643786 0 Wiermaa,Lorie Ann G67 Revenue Dept G675614 Collection M Unit E Executive 002763 Revenue Collections Officer 3 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2007 8/29/2007 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111273822 0 Wieser,Keith Fredrick G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102124638 0 Wilkerson,Linda S G67 Revenue Dept G675310 Withholding-Special Programs E Executive 002766 Revenue Examiner 1 G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1999 12/17/1999 12/17/1999 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112357179 0 Will,Jennifer Marie G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2010 4/1/2010 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110498553 0 Willette,Eric J G67 Revenue Dept G67234J Property Tax-Research E Executive 000605 Research Director G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110370942 0 Williams,Michael Thomas G67 Revenue Dept G672340 Property Tax-Research E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 1/28/2008 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00110902770 0 Willrich,Elizabeth M G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00000747351 0 Willrich,Jennifer G67 Revenue Dept G675834 Tax Ops-Data Capt&Repair Days E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1983 1/26/1983 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110431926 0 Wilman,Ashley Ann Dunn G67 Revenue Dept G676823 Sales-Central Metro Reg E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6713 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6385 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042726519 0 Wilson,Lisa M G67 Revenue Dept G675846 Tax Ops-Systems Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1988 2/23/1988 12/28/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066618882 0 Wilson,Paul A G67 Revenue Dept G67220A Tax Research E Executive 002923 Revenue Research Director G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1992 1/16/2006 1/16/2006 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101828628 0 Winchester,Cherie R G67 Revenue Dept G676170 Spec Tx-MN Care & Minerals E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100733094 0 Wink,Shawn M G67 Revenue Dept G672333 Property Tax-Tax Admin E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G6731 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3340 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110927025 0 Winkel,David R G67 Revenue Dept G676822 Sales-South Central Metro Reg E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67AA Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6340 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019974042 0 Winkelman,Robert B G67 Revenue Dept G672140 Appeals 1 E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6722 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-6590 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1979 3/19/1979 6/28/1995 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030224700 0 Wirkkunen,Roger E G67 Revenue Dept G671010 Commissioner's Off Admin Staff E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G6703 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7101 T Temporary C Classified 10/1/1986 2/4/2011 2/4/2011 I Intermittent 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.26 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109590723 0 Wirth,Benjamin B G67 Revenue Dept G675916 IIT-St Paul Nrth(Brnd/Dul/Mhd) E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67S5 Moorhead 56560-2887 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034335675 0 Wisneski,Herman G G67 Revenue Dept G676140 Spec Tx-Petro Tax Programs E Executive 002760 Revenue Tax Specialist Princ G6733 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3333 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1969 9/2/1969 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105318378 0 Wittner,Brian K G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67M1 Eagan Office 55121-0367 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111254220 0 Woelfel,Kristen Lynn G67 Revenue Dept G676150 Spec Tx-Cig Tob Alc Mort Deed E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6763 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3332 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037464075 0 Woessner,Thomas G G67 Revenue Dept G67682J Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 002774 Revenue Tax Supervisor 4 G6770 Revenue Building,3rd Floor 55146-6350 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1969 1/6/1969 6/20/1990 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113156010 0 Woitas,Cassandra Michelle G67 Revenue Dept G675835 Tax Ops-Early Audit 2 E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6747 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4425 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109597653 0 Wojcik,Amy J G67 Revenue Dept G675320 Withholding-Compliance & Educa E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6790 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 3/18/2009 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110297880 0 Wolfe Jr,Robert D G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113057604 0 Wolfendale,Hilary G67 Revenue Dept G672200 Tax Research E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6723 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-2230 L Limited U Unclassified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00080310285 0 Wood,Valerie S G67 Revenue Dept G678100 Information Systems Division E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1994 10/5/1994 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110533896 0 Woodman,Keith J G67 Revenue Dept G678124 ISD-Workstations and Software E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6706 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2007 7/17/2007 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111556665 0 Worner,Angela B G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072146448 0 Wottrich,John C G67 Revenue Dept G678131 ISD-eGovernment Applications E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1993 6/30/1993 6/30/1993 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102517569 0 Wright,Gina M G67 Revenue Dept G675638 Collection I Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027430920 0 Wyatt,Catherine A G67 Revenue Dept G675634 Collection S Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1981 10/5/1981 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009864954 0 Wyatt,James R G67 Revenue Dept G675634 Collection S Unit E Executive 002764 Revenue Collections Officer 4 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1986 9/25/1986 7/31/2002 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109714077 0 Wyzykowski,Nicholas James G67 Revenue Dept G675624 Collection P Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108419949 0 Xiong,Cindy V G67 Revenue Dept G676811 Sales-Northeast Metro Reg Off E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6766 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6310 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2004 12/1/2004 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111947319 0 Xiong,Mai X G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112563891 0 Xiong,Tong G67 Revenue Dept G675618 Collection K Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 10/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108845847 0 Xiong,Xee G67 Revenue Dept G676816 Sales-Northwest Metro E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G67M5 Brooklyn Center-Sales 55429 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112204521 0 Xiong,Ying G67 Revenue Dept G676120 Spec Tx-Lawful Gamb & UBIT E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr G6764 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3351 L Limited U Unclassified 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112541022 0 Yang,Blia Chou Chee G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113056515 0 Yang,Chue G67 Revenue Dept G675611 Collection H Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109401930 0 Yang,Faye G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00111287880 0 Yang,Johnson G67 Revenue Dept G676715 Corporate-Partnerships E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6789 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5170 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112532310 0 Yang,Kristine Pa Houa G67 Revenue Dept G676130 Spec Tx-Insurance & Environ E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6761 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-6100 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111287979 0 Yang,Lee G67 Revenue Dept G676717 Corporate-S-Corp E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6787 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5175 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2008 7/16/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109466478 0 Yang,Mai L G67 Revenue Dept G675632 Collection L Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2006 4/14/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112307778 0 Yang,Mai Lee G67 Revenue Dept G675620 Collection F Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G6757 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6550 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109406682 0 Yang,Zong G67 Revenue Dept G675840 Tax Ops-Eve Data Capt & Repair E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 S Seasonal C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109406682 1 Yang,Zong G67 Revenue Dept G675812 Tax Ops-Payment Proc GPPS Edit E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6743 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-4121 T Temporary C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 12/16/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109121067 0 Yau,Rocky C G67 Revenue Dept G676813 Sales-North Central E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6769 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-6380 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038918187 0 Yin,Becky K F G67 Revenue Dept G678134 ISD-Operations E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1981 10/26/1981 6/7/1989 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022917114 0 Youness,R Maureen G67 Revenue Dept G675832 Tax Ops-Mail Operations E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec G6710 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-1422 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110230758 0 Young,Lynette Jean G67 Revenue Dept G675621 Collection C Unit E Executive 002765 Revenue Collections Officer 5 G6760 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-6554 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112355001 0 Young,Matthew Steven G67 Revenue Dept G676140 Spec Tx-Petro Tax Programs E Executive 002757 Revenue Tax Specialist Int G6733 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3333 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112590027 0 Young,Russell G67 Revenue Dept G676821 Sales-OOS Unit-West E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67X8 Goodyear,AZ 85338-5067 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00103155228 0 Yzermans,Kathleen R G67 Revenue Dept G67101J Commissioner's Off Admin Staff E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 G6701 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-7100 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00069439986 0 Ziegler,Bradley S G67 Revenue Dept G678132 ISD-Database & Storage E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074873799 0 Ziemba,Donald G67 Revenue Dept G676820 Sales-OOS Unit-East E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G67X7 Mahwah,NJ 07430 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 12/29/1993 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 39.59 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00042123609 0 Zieminski,Kathleen M G67 Revenue Dept G67130J Human Resource Management E Executive 003045 Personnel Services Manager G6708 Revenue Building, 1st Floor 55146-7113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1973 5/7/1973 2/12/2003 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112496175 0 Zientek,Rebecca G67 Revenue Dept G675626 Collection R Unit E Executive 002762 Revenue Collections Officer 2 G67R5 Collection-Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113082750 0 Zillmer,Kimberly G67 Revenue Dept G676712 Corporate-Field Group #1 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6781 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5110 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027264699 0 Zimmermann,Richard S G67 Revenue Dept G678135 ISD-Integrated Tax System Proj E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6707 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-7120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112306293 0 Zipoy,Paul G67 Revenue Dept G676718 Corporate-Field Group #4 E Executive 002756 Revenue Tax Specialist G6786 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5135 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101470149 0 Zitur,Michelle D G67 Revenue Dept G676110 Spec Taxes-Assistant Director E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G6762 Revenue Building, 4th Floor 55146-3331 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1999 3/17/1999 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108094635 0 Zitzow,Kirstie Jo G67 Revenue Dept G676713 Corporate-Field Group #2 E Executive 003482 Revenue Tax Specialist Senior G6785 Revenue Building, 3rd Floor 55146-5120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2004 6/4/2007 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043067376 0 Zych,Roxane L G67 Revenue Dept G671700 Financial Management Division E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6750 Revenue Building, 2nd Floor 55146-4220 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1980 1/23/1980 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112600719 0 Aistrup,Rebecca Alicia B25 Science Technology Authority B251001 Science & Technology Authority E Executive 002962 Economic Development Prog Spec B2500 Science & Technology Authority 55101 L Limited U Unclassified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108549738 1 Lulfs,Elizabeth B25 Science Technology Authority B251000 Science & Technology Authority E Executive 002320 Economic Development Mgr B2500 Science & Technology Authority 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2005 2/7/2005 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 36.55 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111226797 0 Aanerud,Adam G53 Secretary of State G530003 Elections E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101473218 0 Aiken,John L G53 Secretary of State G530006 Operations E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1999 1/22/2002 11/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109149282 0 Anderson,Bradley K G53 Secretary of State G530003 Elections E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107867925 0 Auger,Daniel G53 Secretary of State G530010 System Development E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2004 3/15/2004 8/10/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00108891090 0 Ayoola,Victoria A G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100670229 1 Babin,Aleksandr G53 Secretary of State G530012 Infrastructure E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 4/15/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009215019 0 Baird,Patricia S G53 Secretary of State G530001 Business Services E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1988 2/24/1988 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112777731 0 Bartels,Anna G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00034590897 0 Biever,Paula G53 Secretary of State G530001 Business Services E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1974 8/28/1974 3/1/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000768537 0 Black,Bert G53 Secretary of State G530006 Operations E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1981 6/26/1981 1/7/2003 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080466705 0 Booth,Norma J G53 Secretary of State G530007 Uniform Comm Code E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1994 10/19/1994 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112486770 0 Bosch,Walker J G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00101948616 0 Brakke,Gerald C. G53 Secretary of State G530012 Infrastructure E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020003148 0 Breems,Nancy G53 Secretary of State G530003 Elections E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1987 10/28/1987 10/29/2001 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00049688694 0 Cardinal,Mildred G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110879901 0 Carlin,Jerome G G53 Secretary of State G530010 System Development E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 L Limited U Unclassified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time SSPA 14 2 29.24 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00023303907 0 Carlson,Pat G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1977 7/5/1977 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112486671 0 Cha,Amy G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112202640 0 Coleman,Erik G53 Secretary of State G530003 Elections E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/21/2009 12/21/2009 12/21/2009 F Full-Time SSPA 17 2 40.41 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00108531621 0 Cross,Robert G53 Secretary of State G530000 Office of Secretary of State E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2005 1/31/2005 2/1/2008 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038475063 0 Datko,Ann M G53 Secretary of State G530001 Business Services E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1983 8/10/1983 6/29/1994 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013246596 1 Deutsch,Anita G53 Secretary of State G530002 Fiscal E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1985 9/23/1985 3/13/2002 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100087317 0 Dietrich,Randal A G53 Secretary of State G530006 Operations E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 L Limited U Unclassified 7/23/1997 7/23/1997 2/23/2010 F Full-Time SSPA 11 2 20.7 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00110931183 0 Duncan,Cleven G53 Secretary of State G530003 Elections E Executive 002777 EDP Help Desk Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time 7 66 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00013632498 0 Dush,Theresa L G53 Secretary of State G530007 Uniform Comm Code E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1987 6/24/1987 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112913757 1 Filner,Matthew F G53 Secretary of State G530006 Operations E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 1/10/2011 3/29/2011 3/29/2011 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112487067 0 Fink,Carrie G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/8/2010 8/22/2011 6/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00110096811 0 Fraser,Elizabeth L G53 Secretary of State G530000 Office of Secretary of State E Executive 008899 Deputy Secretary of State Oper G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time SSPB 20 2 40.41 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112697640 0 Gale,Doug G53 Secretary of State G530003 Elections E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 F Full-Time SSPA 17 2 40.41 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101695968 0 Gehrett,Rachel G G53 Secretary of State G530000 Office of Secretary of State E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/14/1999 2/23/2005 6/12/2008 F Full-Time SSPA 17 2 30.26 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00035113518 0 Gelbmann,James R G53 Secretary of State G530006 Operations E Executive 008204 Assistant Secretary of State G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/9/1987 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 F Full-Time SSPD 02 2 40.79 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102442725 1 Gitelman,Edward G53 Secretary of State G530000 Office of Secretary of State E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 5/22/2000 2/14/2008 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 47.94 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112486968 0 Goodspeed,Sarah G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/8/2010 10/24/2011 6/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00111311838 0 Gorla,Leelavathi G53 Secretary of State G530010 System Development E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 L Limited U Unclassified 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 8/1/2008 F Full-Time SSPA 14 2 35 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00009775755 0 Hartwig,Heidi L G53 Secretary of State G530000 Office of Secretary of State E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1984 2/21/1984 11/14/1997 F Full-Time SSPA 13 2 31.58 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00031761675 0 Harvieux,Bonita B G53 Secretary of State G530010 System Development E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1987 8/19/1987 7/11/2005 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112699719 0 Hassan,Ahlam G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
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00112649823 0 Hassan,Ikram G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00111248775 0 Helbling,Amber G53 Secretary of State G530000 Office of Secretary of State E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027264006 1 Hjelm,Kathleen M G53 Secretary of State G530000 Office of Secretary of State E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1974 12/13/2005 4/7/2008 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110375595 0 Hoffmann,Aaron G53 Secretary of State G530003 Elections E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112486473 0 Ivins,Zachary M G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00110690019 0 Khan,Jehan G53 Secretary of State G530011 Helpdesk/Production E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112205808 0 Kieper,Margaret G53 Secretary of State G530000 Office of Secretary of State E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 F Full-Time SSPA 17 2 39.08 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00044166771 0 Kiffmeyer,Connie G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1987 7/13/1987 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105170967 0 Kostelac,Heidi J. G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 11/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00041148657 0 Kurtz,Nancy E. G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1983 3/10/1983 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099759033 1 Kurz,Jennifer G53 Secretary of State G530001 Business Services E Executive 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1997 3/14/2007 3/14/2007 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107616366 0 Laing,Deborah Ann G53 Secretary of State G530000 Office of Secretary of State E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106934355 0 Lautzenheiser,Ted G G53 Secretary of State G530000 Office of Secretary of State E Executive 002552 Information Syst Director G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2003 4/21/2003 4/21/2003 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 58.8 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00102312738 0 Lokken,Andrew J G53 Secretary of State G530003 Elections E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2000 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112230360 0 Ludtke,Scott G53 Secretary of State G530012 Infrastructure E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 L Limited U Unclassified 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 1/14/2010 F Full-Time SSPA 14 2 35 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112777632 0 Mackenzie,Sibella G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112466277 0 Magnuson,Elizabeth G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time SSPC 54 2 12.26 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00107719524 0 Marttila,Gary G53 Secretary of State G530003 Elections E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2003 4/14/2008 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110593296 0 Mathew,Deepak G53 Secretary of State G530000 Office of Secretary of State E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109167993 0 McCollough,Matt G53 Secretary of State G530003 Elections E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 5/15/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112269564 0 McCrimmon,Michelle G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112835250 0 McGowan,Caitlin G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00084446208 0 McNulty,M Michele G53 Secretary of State G530003 Elections E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1995 7/24/2000 11/25/2003 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035584263 0 Meyer,Rebecca A C G53 Secretary of State G530001 Business Services E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1985 7/15/1985 9/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110106414 0 Mohn,Catherine E G53 Secretary of State G530000 Office of Secretary of State E Executive 008884 Secretary Of State Admin Asst G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time SSPA 08 2 21.32 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00101909709 0 Moreau,Linda G53 Secretary of State G530002 Fiscal E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1999 11/8/1999 2/22/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00086071788 2 Morey,Gregory E G53 Secretary of State G530000 Office of Secretary of State E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1995 7/7/2003 7/7/2003 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023052150 0 Nelson,Michael S G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003638 Customer Svcs Specialist Princ G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1976 11/29/1976 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023052150 1 Nelson,Michael S G53 Secretary of State G530001 Business Services E Executive 000511 Planner G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 11/29/1976 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time SSPA 05 2 23.74 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00109813572 0 Neuhauser,Bradley J G53 Secretary of State G530003 Elections E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2006 10/30/2006 11/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113124726 0 Pedersen,Allison Lee G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 F Full-Time SSPC 54 2 12.26 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112738131 0 Pederson,Daniel G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00110100969 0 Poser,Gary G53 Secretary of State G530000 Office of Secretary of State E Executive 008898 Deputy Secretary of State Elec G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time SSPB 18 2 39.12 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112649922 0 Potter,Kyle G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00109930887 0 Prokop,Haili G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 8/6/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110766843 0 Remella,Tejaswini G53 Secretary of State G530010 System Development E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 L Limited U Unclassified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time SSPA 14 2 31.38 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00110097009 0 Ritchie,Donald Mark G53 Secretary of State G530000 Office of Secretary of State E Executive 008006 Secretary Of State G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time CITJ 04 2 43.21 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00074073087 0 Roeser,Ronald M G53 Secretary of State G530010 System Development E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1993 11/3/1993 4/17/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112523103 0 Sahyun,Michael N G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/18/2010 6/18/2010 6/18/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00113111757 0 Samuelson,Kaitlin G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100334520 0 Samuelson,Randi G53 Secretary of State G530002 Fiscal E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013546962 0 Schlegel,Laurie G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00086736672 1 Schmidt,Doris A G53 Secretary of State G530007 Uniform Comm Code E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 10/25/1988 7/7/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111616659 0 Schultz,Ryan G53 Secretary of State G530003 Elections E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 F Full-Time SSPA 17 2 39.08 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00109090971 1 Selstad,Christian H G53 Secretary of State G530010 System Development E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 6/19/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111367773 0 Shrestha,Sharad G53 Secretary of State G530010 System Development E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 L Limited U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time SSPA 17 2 37.61 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00052322688 1 Simi,Sharon Lee G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1990 4/23/1990 7/6/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111134034 0 Sjostrom,Sophie G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067808268 0 Smythe,Rebecca J G53 Secretary of State G530003 Elections E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1992 9/14/1992 7/30/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112487166 0 Stene,Caitlin G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00110793474 0 Surprise,Wendy Kathrine G53 Secretary of State G530002 Fiscal E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111963555 0 Swenson,John A G53 Secretary of State G530010 System Development E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 L Limited U Unclassified 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 F Full-Time SSPA 17 2 40.41 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112486572 0 Thao,Dua G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/8/2010 8/25/2011 6/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112707342 0 Thomas,Vincent G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102686364 0 Thompson,Deborah R. G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108246996 0 Trinh,Tri T G53 Secretary of State G530012 Infrastructure E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2004 7/6/2006 8/30/2004 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101641914 0 Tukua,Amber L G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 3/19/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101413125 1 Turgeon,Patricia K. G53 Secretary of State G530006 Operations E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1999 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108701802 0 Vang,Tsia G53 Secretary of State G530002 Fiscal E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112571217 0 Villavicencio,Nicole G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 7/15/2010 7/15/2010 7/15/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00111248676 0 Walters,Paul G53 Secretary of State G530005 Communications E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 T Temporary C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/8/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00112264119 0 Wilson,Claire G53 Secretary of State G530006 Operations E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 L Limited U Unclassified 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 F Full-Time SSPA 07 2 21.59 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109960785 0 Yang,Lou G53 Secretary of State G530004 Business Center E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr G5301 MN Secretary of State 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2006 8/3/2011 5/21/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109053450 0 Yu,Yuenan G53 Secretary of State G530010 System Development E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 L Limited U Unclassified 9/7/2005 3/22/2007 9/7/2005 F Full-Time SSPA 14 2 31.84 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00009678636 0 Zych,Joseph J G53 Secretary of State G530010 System Development E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G5302 Secretary of State IS Div 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1983 7/5/1983 4/24/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110354706 0 Z97Osmonson,Kathi A Z97 SEMA4 Conversion Agency Z970000 SEMA4 Conversion Agency O Other 007845 Tech College Faculty Z9700 SEMA4 Conversion Agency 55155 A Limited Academic U Unclassified 5/2/2007 2/8/2007 2/8/2007 P Part-Time MSC 01 2 279.07 B Biweekly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110566863 0 Habinek,Bethany R P9E Sentencing Guidelines Comm P9E0000 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn E Executive 000604 Research Analyst P9E00 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109174527 0 Kraus,Jacqueline M P9E Sentencing Guidelines Comm P9E0000 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec P9E00 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2005 11/8/2005 4/9/2007 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112583097 0 Madland,Kathleen P9E Sentencing Guidelines Comm P9E0000 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn E Executive 000604 Research Analyst P9E00 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102948219 0 McBrayer,Linda M. P9E Sentencing Guidelines Comm P9E0000 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 P9E00 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 9/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100940697 0 Mitchell,Kelly L P9E Sentencing Guidelines Comm P9E0000 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn E Executive 008906 Research Director, Sent Guid C P9E00 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/1998 9/24/2001 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 39.16 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112532112 0 Parfitt,Teeghan P9E Sentencing Guidelines Comm P9E0000 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 P9E00 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 0.38 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00073588284 0 Payne,Jill M P9E Sentencing Guidelines Comm P9E0000 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr P9E00 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/1993 9/22/1993 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001164042 0 Wall,Catherine A P9E Sentencing Guidelines Comm P9E0000 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr P9E00 Sentencing Guidelines Commissn 55101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/19/1984 1/19/1984 7/1/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111018699 0 Davis,Tralana Louise H7L Social Work Board H7L0000 Board of Social Work E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7L01 Board of Social Work 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109918314 0 Geiger,Julia H7L Social Work Board H7L0000 Board of Social Work E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7L01 Board of Social Work 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003512025 0 Hoffman,Louis H7L Social Work Board H7L0000 Board of Social Work E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior H7L01 Board of Social Work 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1985 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.88 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111284811 0 Kramer-Prevost,Michelle Marie H7L Social Work Board H7L0000 Board of Social Work E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior H7L01 Board of Social Work 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041875416 0 Mammenga,Brenda A H7L Social Work Board H7L0000 Board of Social Work E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H7L01 Board of Social Work 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1988 6/9/1988 6/9/1988 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103079592 0 McNair,Sheryl Louise H7L Social Work Board H7L0000 Board of Social Work E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ H7L01 Board of Social Work 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 4/7/2008 P Part-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 0.7 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00058255560 0 Oberle,Connie H7L Social Work Board H7L0000 Board of Social Work E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 H7L01 Board of Social Work 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1991 1/28/1991 1/16/2003 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102351645 0 Pittelkow,Cheryl L H7L Social Work Board H7L0000 Board of Social Work E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7L01 Board of Social Work 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2000 6/20/2001 3/21/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109918512 0 Rhee,Grace Mariah H7L Social Work Board H7L0000 Board of Social Work E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H7L01 Board of Social Work 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110828421 0 Schultz,Jessica L H7L Social Work Board H7L0000 Board of Social Work E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7L01 Board of Social Work 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 1/28/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00050654736 0 Zacher-Pate,Kathleen H7L Social Work Board H7L0000 Board of Social Work E Executive 008692 Exec Dir Board of Social Work H7L01 Board of Social Work 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/20/1990 1/2/1991 2/21/2008 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00020295396 0 Aguirre,Susan G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1989 8/21/1989 8/9/2004 I Intermittent 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.03 206 Clerical Yes
00110790306 0 Albarado,Mark J G61 State Auditor G613000 Research & Information E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099798534 0 Ames,Amy L. G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002356 Local Govt Audit Staff Spec G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1997 4/1/1997 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107695467 0 Anderson Fitzpatrick,Holly A G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6104 Duluth Office 55802-1101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 11/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111609036 0 Anderson,Heather Marie G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6106 Marshall Office 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2009 1/10/2009 11/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100388475 0 Ashton,Garret R. G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6110 Rochester Office 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028021455 0 Baker,Gerald G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002016 Local Govt Audit Senior G6104 Duluth Office 55802-1101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1985 9/23/1985 11/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112208184 0 Bendickson,Cody G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002014 Local Govt Audit G6106 Marshall Office 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2010 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 8 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107975340 0 Berge,Eileen R G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 003626 Office Specialist G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2004 5/18/2004 5/18/2004 I Intermittent 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00110896830 0 Bjornrud,Nichole K G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 4/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009528552 1 Blahnik,Carla J G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002018 Local Govt Audit Director G6110 Rochester Office 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1985 1/4/1985 4/30/2009 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00004688145 2 Bode,Nancy J G61 State Auditor G612000 Special Investigations E Executive 003850 State Audit Ofc Mgmt Level 2 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/4/1980 8/20/1999 2/18/2009 F Full-Time AOPM 02 2 40.77 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109556568 0 Braband,Jenna K G61 State Auditor G616000 Tax Increment Financing E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/14/2008 5/12/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
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00112208877 0 Bundy,Alaina L G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002014 Local Govt Audit G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 12/31/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 8 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109555776 0 Burch,Marie E G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 12/31/2007 4/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093699045 0 Capistran,Karen G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002356 Local Govt Audit Staff Spec G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1995 5/13/1996 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110333124 0 Caron,Melody J G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6106 Marshall Office 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 4/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044888877 0 Clark,Richard G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002018 Local Govt Audit Director G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1976 8/23/1976 6/10/1994 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112464990 0 Cleveland,Jeffrey R G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002014 Local Govt Audit G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 8 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111738330 0 Collins,James E G61 State Auditor G616000 Tax Increment Financing E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 E Emergency C Classified 3/10/2009 3/10/2009 12/9/2010 F Full-Time N7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00045376452 0 Cullen,Barb G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 003855 State Audit Ofc Prof Level 3 G6105 Mankato Office 56001 L Limited U Unclassified 6/21/1971 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 P Part-Time AOPP 03 2 40.43 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00045405459 0 Cullen,Donna M G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 003850 State Audit Ofc Mgmt Level 2 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1971 7/9/1975 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AOPM 02 2 43.07 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100462032 0 Cummings,Sandra J G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 10/4/1999 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110368170 0 Dahl,Aaron J G61 State Auditor G614000 Police/Fire Relief Oversight E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111305997 0 Davey,Lori R G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6104 Duluth Office 55802-1101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 4/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112377969 0 Day,Allison N G61 State Auditor G613000 Research & Information E Executive 003851 State Audit Ofc Staff Level 1 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 L Limited U Unclassified 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 P Part-Time AOPS 01 2 14 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00081821322 0 Diamond,Terrilyn L G61 State Auditor G612000 Special Investigations E Executive 001800 Investigator G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1995 3/24/2003 3/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 10 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024448149 1 Docter,Kathleen G61 State Auditor G612000 Special Investigations E Executive 001801 Investigator Senior G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1987 9/28/1987 3/2/2010 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108838323 0 Duncan,Krista A G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6104 Duluth Office 55802-1101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00081186237 0 Erickson,Stephanie Ann G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002356 Local Govt Audit Staff Spec G6102 Minneapolis Office 55415 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1994 12/5/1995 9/22/2008 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.88 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109283427 0 Fogarty,Tanya A G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6107 Moorhead Office 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112418064 0 Foschi,Gina M G61 State Auditor G613000 Research & Information E Executive 003851 State Audit Ofc Staff Level 1 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2010 5/11/2010 5/11/2010 P Part-Time AOPS 01 2 14 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others No
00113137398 0 Goble,Jennifer M G61 State Auditor G613000 Research & Information E Executive 003851 State Audit Ofc Staff Level 1 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 L Limited U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/20/2011 F Full-Time AOPS 01 2 14 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110082654 0 Grant,Celeste G61 State Auditor G610000 State Auditors Office E Executive 008908 State Auditor Ofc Mgmt Level 3 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time AOPM 03 2 47.39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00042438825 0 Hance,Michael P G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002356 Local Govt Audit Staff Spec G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1987 7/20/1987 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102617757 1 Hennessy Allen,Rose Ann G61 State Auditor G614000 Police/Fire Relief Oversight E Executive 003850 State Audit Ofc Mgmt Level 2 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 1/16/2007 F Full-Time AOPM 02 2 27.68 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099690525 0 Herr,Joel G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6107 Moorhead Office 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1997 1/4/1998 10/4/1999 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023495472 2 Hierlinger,Greg G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 008908 State Auditor Ofc Mgmt Level 3 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/1974 9/20/1974 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AOPM 03 2 49.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110839113 0 Hinz,Lucas A G61 State Auditor G614000 Police/Fire Relief Oversight E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102240369 0 Holmberg,Brian G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/2000 2/10/2000 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110219076 0 Holst,Heidi A G61 State Auditor G612000 Special Investigations E Executive 003853 State Audit Ofc Prof Level 1 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 L Limited U Unclassified 2/21/2007 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time AOPP 01 2 19.33 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00113142744 0 Holzworth,Megan M G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 003851 State Audit Ofc Staff Level 1 G6110 Rochester Office 55906 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time AOPS 01 2 14 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00026813457 0 Jadoonath,Chan G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 003850 State Audit Ofc Mgmt Level 2 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1976 5/24/1976 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AOPM 02 2 44.59 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112428459 0 Jensen,James R G61 State Auditor G614000 Police/Fire Relief Oversight E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038827404 0 Jernberg,John W G61 State Auditor G613000 Research & Information E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1988 6/16/1993 10/12/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111833766 0 Jessen,Stacey M G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002014 Local Govt Audit G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2009 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 8 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111984246 0 John,Christy M G61 State Auditor G613000 Research & Information E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106270362 0 Johnson,Michael A G61 State Auditor G614000 Police/Fire Relief Oversight E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 1/15/2003 9/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046225773 0 Johnson,Robert G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002018 Local Govt Audit Director G6107 Moorhead Office 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1985 9/9/1985 6/10/1994 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038270232 0 Karlson,Thomas G G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 003850 State Audit Ofc Mgmt Level 2 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1979 10/29/1979 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AOPM 02 2 44.58 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00019872369 0 Kazeck,David R G61 State Auditor G613000 Research & Information E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1974 10/2/1974 10/7/1991 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113142645 0 Kearney,Kevin G61 State Auditor G614000 Police/Fire Relief Oversight E Executive 003851 State Audit Ofc Staff Level 1 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time AOPS 01 2 14 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101546379 0 Kelly,David Bradley G61 State Auditor G610000 State Auditors Office E Executive 003853 State Audit Ofc Prof Level 1 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 L Limited U Unclassified 4/19/1999 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time AOPP 01 2 25.51 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00027128772 0 Kenney,Dave G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 003856 State Audit Ofc Prof Level 4 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1985 7/1/1985 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AOPP 04 2 43.01 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00054769374 0 Kerr,Mark G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 003855 State Audit Ofc Prof Level 3 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 4/25/1994 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AOPP 03 2 36.43 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112208976 0 Kigen,Gregory K G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002014 Local Govt Audit G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 12/31/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 8 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101298582 0 Kim,Duk S G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002014 Local Govt Audit G6102 Minneapolis Office 55415 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 1/7/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 8 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112208481 0 Kissner,Jennifer G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002014 Local Govt Audit G6107 Moorhead Office 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2010 1/5/2010 12/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 8 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047954709 1 Knandel,Charles B G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002356 Local Govt Audit Staff Spec G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1983 12/7/1984 6/13/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110233431 0 Koester,Curtis M G61 State Auditor G613000 Research & Information E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 12/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112892274 0 Kuka,Stephanie J G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002014 Local Govt Audit G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 8 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093634398 2 Lerschen,Barbara G G61 State Auditor G617000 Operations Management E Executive 003854 State Audit Ofc Prof Level 2 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/1994 1/13/2004 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AOPP 02 2 27.39 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00101879712 0 Levi,James B G61 State Auditor G610000 State Auditors Office E Executive 003850 State Audit Ofc Mgmt Level 2 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/1999 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time AOPM 02 2 27.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109611216 0 Liffrig-Schafer,Carrie L G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6110 Rochester Office 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2006 6/7/2006 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042539508 1 Lindemann,Matthew N G61 State Auditor G617000 Operations Management E Executive 003850 State Audit Ofc Mgmt Level 2 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/1985 11/15/1985 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AOPM 02 2 42.81 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113118093 0 Linder,Ian C G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 003851 State Audit Ofc Staff Level 1 G6104 Duluth Office 55802-1101 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time AOPS 01 2 14 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112208778 0 Litzner,Nicole L G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002014 Local Govt Audit G6102 Minneapolis Office 55415 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 12/31/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 8 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060335847 0 Mader,Juli G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002356 Local Govt Audit Staff Spec G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1991 4/1/1994 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109988010 0 McDaniel,Stephen T G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 6/11/2008 4/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110495385 0 McGlothlen,Travis J G61 State Auditor G616000 Tax Increment Financing E Executive 003853 State Audit Ofc Prof Level 1 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 L Limited U Unclassified 6/25/2007 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time AOPP 01 2 17.56 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00102874068 0 McGuire,Lisa G61 State Auditor G616000 Tax Increment Financing E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2000 9/25/2000 7/31/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100742499 0 Moberg,Eric G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002018 Local Govt Audit Director G6106 Marshall Office 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1998 5/31/1998 5/1/2009 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016871184 0 Moe,Larry J G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002016 Local Govt Audit Senior G6107 Moorhead Office 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 2/29/1988 2/29/1988 3/20/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027203022 0 Montanari,Mary P G61 State Auditor G617000 Operations Management E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1983 7/5/1983 11/28/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101757546 1 Mueller,Kurt J G61 State Auditor G616000 Tax Increment Financing E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1999 7/19/1999 5/28/2003 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023022945 0 Mutchler,Greg G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 003850 State Audit Ofc Mgmt Level 2 G6104 Duluth Office 55802-1101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1972 10/2/1972 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AOPM 02 2 43.04 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112461525 0 Newman,Michael A G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002014 Local Govt Audit G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 8 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112457268 0 Norring,Matthew T G61 State Auditor G616000 Tax Increment Financing E Executive 003851 State Audit Ofc Staff Level 1 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time AOPS 01 2 14 H Hourly 0.5 221 Excluded All Others No
00108849906 0 Olsen Jr,Michael R G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2005 6/16/2005 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105688935 0 Ongstad,Mary J G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 000001 Account Clerk G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2002 1/22/2002 1/22/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110079981 0 Otto,Rebecca L W G61 State Auditor G610000 State Auditors Office E Executive 008007 State Auditor G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time CITJ 03 2 48.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108821295 0 Page,Casandra J G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6102 Minneapolis Office 55415 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2005 6/9/2005 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110079882 0 Palme,Brittany R G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002016 Local Govt Audit Senior G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2007 1/4/2007 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023830785 0 Paquin,Timothy G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002016 Local Govt Audit Senior G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1988 3/21/1988 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112463208 0 Paul,Amy M G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 003851 State Audit Ofc Staff Level 1 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time AOPS 01 2 14 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00110568546 0 Pedginski,Jennifer L G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2007 8/23/2007 4/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00015738525 0 Phelps,Deborah L G61 State Auditor G612000 Special Investigations E Executive 003854 State Audit Ofc Prof Level 2 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1969 6/9/1969 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AOPP 02 2 25.99 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00042725628 1 Pietrick,Richard G G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002018 Local Govt Audit Director G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1980 3/6/1980 3/5/1991 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113142942 0 Rasmussen,Jordan R G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002014 Local Govt Audit G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 8 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105033159 0 Richie,Gail M G61 State Auditor G614000 Police/Fire Relief Oversight E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2001 5/9/2001 4/22/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108502515 0 Richter,Jonathan M G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6105 Mankato Office 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2005 1/13/2005 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112462911 0 Rinehart,Rebekah M G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002014 Local Govt Audit G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 8 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035084511 1 Roberts,Julie A G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002356 Local Govt Audit Staff Spec G6104 Duluth Office 55802-1101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1977 12/19/1977 7/1/2003 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110333025 0 Schiller,Mary K G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2007 6/6/2007 4/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113142843 0 Schmoll,Jessica L G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002014 Local Govt Audit G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 8 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031802364 0 Schultz,Debra A G61 State Auditor G617000 Operations Management E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1992 8/3/1992 1/21/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00033661881 0 Shiek,Julie A G61 State Auditor G617000 Operations Management E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1971 1/3/1984 9/20/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110968011 0 Sissel,Ann C G61 State Auditor G613000 Research & Information E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038186280 0 Skoglund,William G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002016 Local Govt Audit Senior G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1985 10/1/1985 12/1/1994 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111630717 0 Slagle,Amber M G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 11/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100992177 0 Slagter,Michael T G61 State Auditor G617000 Operations Management E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 8/17/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111869505 0 Smude,Kristen A G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 5/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107449254 0 Stathopoulos,Mark N G61 State Auditor G617000 Operations Management E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2003 8/13/2003 8/11/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111780702 0 Stein,Eric D G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 5/10/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111617550 0 Stigsell,Chad M G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6104 Duluth Office 55802-1101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 11/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109611117 0 Stofferahn,Kaisha J G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002016 Local Govt Audit Senior G6102 Minneapolis Office 55415 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2006 6/7/2006 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060660567 0 Swanson,Tamera G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002016 Local Govt Audit Senior G6107 Moorhead Office 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1991 6/24/1991 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030042639 0 Sweeney,Timothy E G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002357 Local Govt Audit Staff Spec Sr G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1981 1/12/1981 5/20/1991 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00004265118 1 Syverson,Dianne G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 003850 State Audit Ofc Mgmt Level 2 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/10/1984 12/10/1984 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AOPM 02 2 44.58 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108821592 0 Thomas,Amy L G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6105 Mankato Office 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 8/6/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099139887 0 Thomas,Nancy J. G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002016 Local Govt Audit Senior G6110 Rochester Office 55906 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1996 4/10/1996 12/19/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00016624080 0 Vogt,Randall R G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002018 Local Govt Audit Director G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1982 6/1/1982 6/10/1994 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108403416 0 Waelti,Arlin B G61 State Auditor G616000 Tax Increment Financing E Executive 003850 State Audit Ofc Mgmt Level 2 G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 7/1/2005 F Full-Time AOPM 02 2 44.55 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00060343668 0 Webster,Candace K G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002016 Local Govt Audit Senior G6105 Mankato Office 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1991 6/19/1991 3/20/1996 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107759619 0 Welvaert,Waylon R G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6105 Mankato Office 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2004 1/3/2005 11/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039352005 0 Wiita,Jeffrey R G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002016 Local Govt Audit Senior G6105 Mankato Office 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1983 6/27/1983 1/16/1990 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109244619 0 Wohlwend,Amy L G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6107 Moorhead Office 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2006 1/2/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109601217 0 Young,Lisa B G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002016 Local Govt Audit Senior G6101 St Paul Central Office 55103-2106 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2006 6/7/2006 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109283328 0 Ziegler,Joshua L G61 State Auditor G611000 Audit Practice E Executive 002015 Local Govt Audit Inter G6104 Duluth Office 55802-1101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 8/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108104535 0 Ahlness,Dana Marie J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL2 10th District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J500G GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Washington 55082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/23/2004 6/23/2004 6/23/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 30.16 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106138296 0 Albrecht,Judi A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL2 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100600830 0 Allen,Kimberly Jean J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL0 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509G GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Itasca 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/1998 8/18/1998 7/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00034582977 0 Alliegro,Suzanne J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GLM GAL Program Administrator J Judicial 009264 Jud State GAL Program Admin J50GL GALBD - Program Administration 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/24/1987 12/24/2008 1/10/2011 F Full-Time JUN 18 2 55.08 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112544586 0 Anderson,Kathleen Mary J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL1 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5007 GALBD-Jud District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112534686 0 Anderson,Melanie Jo J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL2 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105499746 0 Anderson,Rebecca L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111410442 0 Andres,Jennifer Leigh J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL1 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5007 GALBD-Jud District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 7/7/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102884463 0 Ansberry,Brian J J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J50GALM GAL Managers J Judicial 009190 Jud GAL Manager J5000 State Guardian ad Litem Board 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/2000 10/6/2000 11/14/2001 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 36.27 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112537062 0 Applebaum,Nancy E J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL0 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J504R GALBD-Jud Dist 4 Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112534290 0 Arneson,Timothie Mathew J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL0 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112535379 0 Austin,Robert W J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL0 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 0.13 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112527855 0 Baatz,Darlo L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501B GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Dakota 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112527855 1 Baatz,Darlo L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL0 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J504R GALBD-Jud Dist 4 Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108117900 0 Baker-Olson,Tami J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J50GALM GAL Managers J Judicial 009190 Jud GAL Manager J5000 State Guardian ad Litem Board 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 11/19/2007 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 33.02 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112747635 0 Ball,Brian E J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL0 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 0.6 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105499548 3 Banga,Angela R J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL0 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J504R GALBD-Jud Dist 4 Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 6/27/2002 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 0.8 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101175129 0 Banks-Payne,Ruby M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J502GL2 2nd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J502R GALBD-Jud Dist 2 Remote 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/14/1998 10/14/1998 7/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112534389 0 Barta,Kathleen Mary J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL1 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112535577 0 Bayne,Denae Lynn J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL2 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110121165 0 Belton,Antuana Y J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J502GL4 2nd District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J5002 GALBD-Jud Distict 2 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26.57 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100103355 0 Beyer,Elisa Thiel J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL2 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/1997 8/18/1997 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112544685 0 Bigwood,Gretchen K J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112544883 0 Bjork,Sharon Kay J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108927126 0 Blackdeer,Carolyn Rae J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL1 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5004 GALBD-Jud District 4 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/2005 8/3/2005 8/3/2005 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 22.78 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112535775 0 Blackmarr Stejskal,Judy L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL0 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112545081 0 Blasczyk,Judith Ann J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL1 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5007 GALBD-Jud District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112853367 0 Bogdanovich,Barbara Joan J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL1 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/2010 12/29/2010 12/28/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 0.49 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099304425 1 Boivin,Sandra L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL0 4th District GAL J Judicial 009106 Jud Screener/Collector J5004 GALBD-Jud District 4 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/1996 2/6/2006 9/3/2008 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112509540 0 Borth,Barbara K J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112510827 0 Bouwman,Barry J J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.05 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112544487 0 Boyer,Pamela Jean J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL3 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5010 GALBD-Jud District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 6/30/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112567554 0 Braaten,Gena A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.3 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112413510 0 Buie,Elizabeth Farmer J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL0 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/4/2010 5/4/2010 5/4/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112538844 0 Bunting,Dannielle A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL1 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5007 GALBD-Jud District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/25/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100721115 0 Cardinal,Jacquelyn J J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL0 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J504R GALBD-Jud Dist 4 Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/11/1998 6/26/2002 6/26/2002 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 25.2 H Hourly 0.8 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112539042 0 Carlson,Anne Dee J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL1 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5007 GALBD-Jud District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/25/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112546962 0 Carlson,Stephanie Lynn J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL1 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.49 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00076461462 0 Caron Holmblad,Michele Amy J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL0 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/27/1994 4/27/1994 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112538547 0 Carr,Judith Ann J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL1 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5007 GALBD-Jud District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/25/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112526766 0 Castellanos,Georgiana J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL1 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106138395 0 Cater,Kathleen J J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL2 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/2002 9/5/2002 9/5/2002 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112536765 0 Chesson,Noel Z J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL0 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J504R GALBD-Jud Dist 4 Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105213141 0 Christianson,Deana D J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL0 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112539141 0 Christianson,Laurie J J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/25/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112472613 0 Clune,James Arthur J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL1 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500E GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112527459 0 Connelly,Tasha L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00084087036 0 Cox,Jody Marie J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL1 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5007 GALBD-Jud District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/1995 4/17/1996 7/7/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112530726 0 Crooms,Randy L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J502GL0 2nd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J502R GALBD-Jud Dist 2 Remote 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/22/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112535676 0 Dault,Gordon J J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL2 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 0.49 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099062568 0 Davis-Hamilton,Sia Georgina J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J502GL4 2nd District GAL J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J5002 GALBD-Jud Distict 2 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/1996 7/1/2003 9/24/2008 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00007699923 0 DeNardo,Robert B J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/1989 1/3/1989 7/6/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101085831 0 Denton,Brenda S J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL2 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1998 10/9/2002 7/1/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112572009 0 Dexter,Tricia Ann J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL1 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109724373 0 Dillner,Kellie M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL2 4th District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J5004 GALBD-Jud District 4 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2006 7/11/2006 7/11/2006 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.36 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112544289 0 DiPuma,Timothy J J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL2 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/30/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107372727 0 Dix,Enoch Hubbard J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL1 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5007 GALBD-Jud District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/18/2003 6/18/2003 8/18/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101075931 0 Duncan,Candice Marie J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL0 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/1998 7/18/2005 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105230070 0 Duncan,Victoria L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL1 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105268878 0 Elg,Lynn J J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501C GLABD- Jud Dist 1 Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112527954 0 Elliott,David M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105269076 0 Erickson,Emily V J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501C GLABD- Jud Dist 1 Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112516272 0 Feikema,Heather Kay J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL0 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/17/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00081257814 0 Ferguson,Debra J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/5/1994 5/8/1995 7/7/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112591215 0 Fest-Wilson,Marnie Annette J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J502GL3 2nd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J502R GALBD-Jud Dist 2 Remote 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/20/2010 7/20/2010 7/20/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102950001 0 Finley,Gail E J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL0 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505J GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 11/7/2001 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 22 H Hourly 0.6 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112572207 0 Fischer,Kathleen Mary J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL2 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5010 GALBD-Jud District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108120870 0 Flocken,Mary S J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J502GL1 2nd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5002 GALBD-Jud Distict 2 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/30/2004 6/30/2004 6/30/2004 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 22.37 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112528251 0 Friedrich,Julie A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112537557 0 Galatz,Nacole Carlson J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL2 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105942771 0 Gale,Karen Ann J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL1 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107389557 0 Gall,Lu Ann M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL2 10th District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J500C GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Isanti 55008 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 7/2/2003 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 31.1 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107888616 0 Gause,Dorothy Marie J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105212250 0 Gerr,Linda L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105212250 1 Gerr,Linda L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J502GL4 2nd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J502R GALBD-Jud Dist 2 Remote 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105214428 0 Glander,Jane L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J50GALM GAL Managers J Judicial 009190 Jud GAL Manager J5000 State Guardian ad Litem Board 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 12/9/2002 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 37.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106137603 0 Glewwe,Kathleen J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL2 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/2002 9/5/2002 9/5/2002 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106285311 0 Goulette,Vickie J J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL2 4th District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J5004 GALBD-Jud District 4 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/2002 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 30.45 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112511223 0 Graf,Luana Gaye J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL1 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505R GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Remote 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.45 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099400158 0 Gray,Catherine M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL1 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112509639 0 Gruis,Murlene Kay J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112538943 0 Gutkaes,Cheryl Lynn J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL1 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5007 GALBD-Jud District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/25/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106274916 0 Haavisto,Steven J J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL1 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/18/2002 11/18/2002 11/18/2002 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 24.34 H Hourly 0.3 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112201353 0 Haddican,Aubrey M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL2 4th District GAL J Judicial 009154 Jud Staff Generalist I J5004 GALBD-Jud District 4 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 18.68 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112526964 0 Hageman,Deana Lynn J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL1 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.13 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113157891 0 Hainey,Cassandra Rose J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL2 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.49 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107652204 0 Halligan,Tiffany D J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J502GL4 2nd District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J5002 GALBD-Jud Distict 2 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/29/2003 10/29/2003 10/29/2003 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 29.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105860007 0 Hansen,Wendy L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL0 6th District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J506B GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Cook 55604 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/8/2002 5/8/2002 5/8/2002 P Part-Time JUN 10 2 30.63 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112545477 0 Hanson,Lori Marie J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion No
00101345409 0 Hanson,Margaret J J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL1 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1998 12/28/1998 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.13 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00105504003 0 Hariman,Jean L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL0 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J504R GALBD-Jud Dist 4 Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 7/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112531221 0 Havemeier,Linda Marie J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL0 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505B GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Brown 56073 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/22/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 20 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105268779 0 Heilman,Barbara L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501C GLABD- Jud Dist 1 Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112511619 0 Heinitz,Joli Marvel J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL0 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505R GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Remote 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.2 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112571910 0 Hempel,Erin M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL2 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.33 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112383315 0 Hendrickson,Rory P J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL2 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112531122 0 Hennager,Allison Lynn J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL0 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505R GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Remote 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/22/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 20 H Hourly 0.33 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112535973 0 Hernandez Jr,Jose J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL0 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105213636 0 Hockenberry,Nancy S J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL0 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112509738 0 Hofstad,Kathy Ann J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100001781 0 Hunter,Erin Rosa J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL2 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5010 GALBD-Jud District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/23/1997 10/8/2008 6/22/2009 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112527657 0 Huyck,Rachael L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112480236 0 Idrizow,Jill A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL0 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500G GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Washington 55082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107867430 0 Iffert,Teresa K J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL3 9th District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J509I GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Koochiching 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 27.49 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112529736 0 Isaacson,Janet L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/22/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101451636 0 Jacobsen,Chad Ray J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL2 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 7/1/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.16 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112469247 0 Jacobsson,Amy L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL2 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5010 GALBD-Jud District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112527063 0 Janzen,Paul G J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL1 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112534488 0 Jay,Tina L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL1 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105213240 0 Jensen,Marlene A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL0 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.13 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112509837 0 Johnson Bergo,Constance Anne J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112527756 0 Johnson,Elizabeth J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105271056 0 Johnson,Joni M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112538745 0 Johnson,June M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/25/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112544091 0 Johnson,Karen J J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL0 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/30/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110263032 0 Johnson,Michelle K J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL2 4th District GAL J Judicial 009141 Jud Volunteer Coordinator J5004 GALBD-Jud District 4 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/28/2007 3/28/2007 3/28/2007 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 27.02 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112536171 0 Johnson,Michelle Rae J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL2 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 0.49 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00018398853 0 Johnson,Penny H J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/1966 1/12/1966 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112530132 0 Jones,Charles E J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/22/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112538646 0 Jones,Julie Ruth J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/25/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105213735 0 Jorgensen,Susan Muriel J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL0 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112509936 0 Jose,Lona R J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112510035 0 Junkermeier,Kimberly Jane J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105714675 0 Kapella Kasper,Traci Lynn J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J50GALM GAL Managers J Judicial 009190 Jud GAL Manager J5000 State Guardian ad Litem Board 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 35.28 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112537359 0 Kearns,John B J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL0 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J504R GALBD-Jud Dist 4 Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00002526480 0 Kelly,Donald N J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL2 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500A GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/15/1978 9/20/2002 9/20/2002 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 23.76 H Hourly 0.35 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112528449 0 Kigham,Pamela D J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105670917 0 King,Gregory P J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J50GALM GAL Managers J Judicial 009190 Jud GAL Manager J5000 State Guardian ad Litem Board 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 38.98 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112532508 0 Kluender,Marcene Rachael J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL0 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505R GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Remote 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112528845 0 Knudson,Ann J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113167098 0 Koch,Paulette A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL1 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505R GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Remote 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/6/2011 5/6/2011 5/6/2011 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112535874 0 Koebke,Amy Sue J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL0 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112545675 0 Kohlmeyer,Joan E J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112511916 0 Kohls,Susan Lee J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL0 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505J GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 20 H Hourly 0.6 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105230466 0 Kolker-Sparks,Camilla A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL0 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.13 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112533498 0 Kossman,Harold David J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL1 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/23/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.13 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105216111 0 Kotek,Roxanne K J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL0 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112508451 0 Krueger,Geri Lynn J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112508748 0 Krump,Dawn Marie J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112531023 0 Kuechenmeister,Kristin Lynne J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL0 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505R GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Remote 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/22/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.2 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112528350 0 Lange,Nancy B J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501B GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Dakota 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112528350 1 Lange,Nancy B J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL6 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J504R GALBD-Jud Dist 4 Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112469346 0 Larsen,Charlene Sue J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL1 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112511322 0 Larson,Sara Jane J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL1 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505R GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Remote 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 20 H Hourly 0.6 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110061369 0 Larson,Sherri K J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009187 Jud Guardian ad Litem Leadwork J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 22.69 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105230664 0 Law,Maryanne J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL0 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 10/11/1991 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107453016 0 Leaf,Kelley M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL2 4th District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J5004 GALBD-Jud District 4 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 8/11/2003 P Part-Time JUN 10 2 28.51 H Hourly 0.35 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112545873 0 Lease,Shirley Carol J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL1 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5007 GALBD-Jud District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/30/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112480434 0 Lee,Cynthia Wind J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL0 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112534587 0 Lee,Rebecca Jean J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL1 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105950988 0 Lee,Shireen A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL0 6th District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J506F GALBD-Jud Dist6StLouisVirginia 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 29.82 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105679629 0 LeRette,Ann M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J50GALM GAL Managers J Judicial 009190 Jud GAL Manager J5000 State Guardian ad Litem Board 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 1/7/2002 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 35.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112528152 0 Lindberg,Jeanne J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105942474 0 Littlewolf,Nevada Rose J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL2 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 7/1/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.16 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105942672 0 Love,Susan Marie J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL0 6th District GAL J Judicial 009255 Jud GAL (Cultural Specialist) J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 7/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112747536 0 Loven,Eli M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL1 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 9/22/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112538052 0 Mahle,Joan Carole J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL1 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/25/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105942969 0 Mangan,Athena Marie J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL0 6th District GAL J Judicial 009255 Jud GAL (Cultural Specialist) J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/2002 6/10/2002 7/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105932079 0 Manning,Jamie L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL0 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J504R GALBD-Jud Dist 4 Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 0.8 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112510134 0 Marsolek,Susan K J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112537755 0 Matheson,Charlene Ruth J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL1 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/25/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110097108 0 McDonald,Charlotte M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL3 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 22.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112537161 0 McIntyre,Calvin J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL5 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J504R GALBD-Jud Dist 4 Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099532521 0 McNeil,Vicky M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/1996 11/1/1996 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112530231 0 Mendez,Lupe Erica J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/22/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108148194 0 Meyer,Leslie Florence J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL2 10th District GAL J Judicial 009106 Jud Screener/Collector J5010 GALBD-Jud District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.4 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099739134 0 Miles,Laura A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL0 1st District GAL EAST J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J5001 GALBD-Jud District 1 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/5/1997 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 25.54 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106113942 0 Miller,Alexander W J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J50GALM GAL Managers J Judicial 009190 Jud GAL Manager J5000 State Guardian ad Litem Board 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 5/24/2010 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 33.37 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108887526 0 Miller,Josefa Noel J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL2 4th District GAL J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J5004 GALBD-Jud District 4 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/2005 7/6/2005 10/27/2008 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.44 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112546071 0 Mitchell,Sherri L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112472712 0 Moore,Laura Dawn J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL1 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112533201 0 Morgan,Carol Elaine J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL1 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505R GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Remote 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.48 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109811394 0 Morgan,Meredith M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL4 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5004 GALBD-Jud District 4 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 22.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112546863 0 Morrison,Joan Jeanette J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL1 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112438953 0 Mosher,Sara A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL3 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112512015 0 Mueller,Marilyn Louise J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL0 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505B GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Brown 56073 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.45 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112533597 0 Nelsen,Sarah Ruth J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL0 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505J GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.45 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105216012 0 Nelson,Julie A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL0 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112536270 0 Nelson,Raymond Leroy J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL2 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 0.49 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105214923 1 Nissen,Sabrina L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL1 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J5003 GALBD-Jud District 3 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 4/13/2002 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 31.24 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112501620 0 Nordahl,Carma Kaye J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL1 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505K GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Nobles 56187 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/11/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.48 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112546170 0 Novak,Karen Marie J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL1 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5007 GALBD-Jud District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100714779 0 Obermeyer,Kara Lynn J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL1 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/17/1998 8/2/2004 7/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112512114 0 Oliver,Shiree Lynn J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL0 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505B GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Brown 56073 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.48 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112572108 0 Olmstead,Alisha Helen J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL2 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5010 GALBD-Jud District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/15/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112439844 0 Olson,Angela Marie J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL3 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00075507696 0 Olson,Isabelle Schallreuter J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL3 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/1994 2/22/1994 7/7/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.33 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112547061 0 Olson,Karen Diane J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL2 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/30/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00113166405 0 Olson,Ramona Mary J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J502GL3 2nd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J502R GALBD-Jud Dist 2 Remote 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112536567 0 Olson,Susan D J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL0 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J504R GALBD-Jud Dist 4 Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112543794 0 Osell,Douglas C J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL0 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.29 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112546269 0 Palmer,Ellen Mae J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107867628 0 Pavlacky,Vicky L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL3 9th District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J509C GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.22 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105505983 0 Peik,Judy A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105931683 0 Peterson,Jean K J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL0 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J504R GALBD-Jud Dist 4 Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/2002 6/5/2002 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105419556 0 Peterson,Judith C J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J50GALM GAL Managers J Judicial 009190 Jud GAL Manager J5000 State Guardian ad Litem Board 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 12/31/2002 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 38.98 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105504993 0 Peterson,Sandra Dayle J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 7/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112511124 0 Peterson-Bones,Susan Elaine J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.05 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110348766 0 Petrovich,Matthew Jay J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL3 9th District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J5090 GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26.01 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106318278 0 Pfeiffer,Mary L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL2 10th District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J500H GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Wright 55313 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/20/2002 12/20/2002 1/22/2010 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 27.49 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112544388 0 Platz Franckowiak,Krista Leigh J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL1 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/30/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112511817 0 Pomerenke,Lori Jane J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL0 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505R GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Remote 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.45 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112530033 0 Poole,Gerald J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/22/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.3 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112546368 0 Raitz,Deanne Carol J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105211755 0 Ranzenberger,Margaret J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL1 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.13 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112439943 0 Raske,Nicole Marie J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL3 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112511520 0 Reck,Dianne Marie J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL1 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505R GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Remote 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.3 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112853664 0 Rockwell,Valarie Lynn J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL1 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/2010 12/29/2010 12/28/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 0.49 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112532805 0 Rogotzke,Angie Nicole J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL1 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505R GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Remote 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 20 H Hourly 0.3 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112785453 0 Ross Jagunich,Deborah Jean J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL2 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112543992 0 Sandelin,Lorrie H J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL1 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506D GALBD-Jud Dist 6 StLouisDuluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105506973 0 Schafer,Dianne J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112511421 0 Schoephoerster,Elizabeth Leona J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL1 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505R GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Remote 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.48 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105212745 0 Schoonover,Todd A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL0 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105234525 0 Schroeder,Shirley E J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL1 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099459657 0 Schulte,John Bryant J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL1 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/7/1996 10/7/1996 10/11/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105550335 0 Schutte,Amy Elizabeth J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009187 Jud Guardian ad Litem Leadwork J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/29/2001 10/29/2001 12/12/2007 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 21.29 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112546467 0 Sellman,Gabriele M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112438656 0 Shimabukuro,Melinda Cora J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL2 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.33 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105951285 0 Skindelien,Jody L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J50GALM GAL Managers J Judicial 009190 Jud GAL Manager J5000 State Guardian ad Litem Board 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/17/2002 6/17/2002 7/30/2003 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 34.33 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112546566 0 Skog,Joan Violet J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101241360 0 Slivnik,Cindy A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J5007 GALBD-Jud District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/1998 11/12/1998 7/28/2003 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 31.13 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112538250 0 Smith,Karen L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL2 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/25/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.16 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108101169 0 Smith,Richard A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL4 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5004 GALBD-Jud District 4 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 24.24 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109648341 0 Smith,Sherri Lyn J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL1 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505R GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Remote 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105211953 0 Snater,Alice E J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL0 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112528746 0 Solem Walker,Natasha D J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112546665 0 Solheid,Anna Marie J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112530528 0 Sorum,Angela Marie Ogren J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J502GL0 2nd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J502R GALBD-Jud Dist 2 Remote 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/22/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112536963 0 Soule,Gary M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL0 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J504R GALBD-Jud Dist 4 Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099221463 0 Springer,Andrea Lynn J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL1 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J503R GALBD - Jud Dist 3 Remote 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/1996 6/5/1996 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106183143 0 Stocco,Pamela J J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL1 5th District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J505J GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2002 10/1/2002 10/1/2002 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 31.78 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105210864 0 Streich,Renae K J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J503GL0 3rd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5003 GALBD-Jud District 3 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 20.57 H Hourly 0.8 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112533003 0 Strong,Darwin Eugene J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL1 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505R GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Remote 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110012661 1 Sturdevant,Sonia M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL1 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/29/2006 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112536369 0 Sturm,Wendy Lee J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL2 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112510431 0 Sullivan,Arlene F J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105215418 0 Swanson,Martha R J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL2 4th District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J5004 GALBD-Jud District 4 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 10/8/2003 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 32.76 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112538151 0 Syrett,Steven Fredrick J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL2 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/25/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.16 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109811196 0 Talbert,Katherine S J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL1 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5004 GALBD-Jud District 4 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 22.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101962773 0 Taves,Judith Marie J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/6/1999 5/6/1999 7/7/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112480137 0 Taylor,Jennifer Anne J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL2 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5010 GALBD-Jud District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112529340 0 Taylor,Myrna K J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/22/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105067017 0 Thompson,Bill Lee J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J506GL2 6th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J506R GALBD-Jud Dist 6 Remote 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/12/2001 5/12/2001 7/1/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.26 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105730317 0 Timpane-Twohy,Patricia A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL1 4th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J5004 GALBD-Jud District 4 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112510530 0 Tonn,Janice A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110540133 0 Trebil,Kristen L J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL0 1st District GAL EAST J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J5001 GALBD-Jud District 1 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26.22 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112528548 0 Trotzky-Sirr,Jacob J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112536072 0 Trujillo,Teresa Louise J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J509GL1 9th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J509R GALBD-Jud Dist 9 Remote 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/24/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105268482 0 Valdez,Rose A J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100237995 0 Van Der Werf,Linda M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL1 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500E GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/17/1997 1/10/2005 6/2/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112546764 0 Waldahl,Lane Dwight J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J507GL0 7th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J507R GALBD-Jud Dist 7 Remote 56303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/30/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105215517 0 Walker,Victor R J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J504GL2 4th District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J5004 GALBD-Jud District 4 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 5/18/2005 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109240065 0 Weinzettel,Paula S J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL0 1st District GAL EAST J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J5001 GALBD-Jud District 1 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 12/14/2005 P Part-Time JUN 04 2 16.08 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112529637 0 Whiteman,Gordon E J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL2 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/22/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112509045 0 Wiese,Barbara Emily J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J508GL0 8th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J508R GALBD-Jud Dist 8 Remote 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112529043 0 Williams,Jovonne M J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/22/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105758631 0 Williams,Melanie S J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J502GL4 2nd District GAL J Judicial 009189 Jud GAL Coordinator J5002 GALBD-Jud Distict 2 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/4/2002 3/4/2002 4/21/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 30.13 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00104961483 0 Woolery,Randall Lee J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J500GL0 10th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J500R GALBD-Jud Dist 10 Remote 55303-5168 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/4/2001 4/4/2001 7/7/2010 I Intermittent JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.33 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112528647 0 Wruck,Elizabeth J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J501GL1 1st District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J501R GALBD-Jud Dist 1 Remote 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/21/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111499443 0 Xiong,Maisue J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J502GL1 2nd District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J502R GALBD-Jud Dist 2 Remote 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/2008 8/26/2008 8/4/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 17.11 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112511718 0 Yates,Merilyn Fay J50 State Guardian ad Litem Board J505GL0 5th District GAL J Judicial 009186 Jud Guardian ad Litem J505R GALBD-Jud Dist 5 Remote 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 6/15/2010 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 21.39 H Hourly 0.15 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105508458 0 Adams,Toni A J65 Supreme Court J65IT04 Information Technology J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/8/2001 10/8/2001 2/6/2008 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 27.01 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00042642567 0 Ahlgren,Susan K J65 Supreme Court J65FI01 Finance J Judicial 009195 Jud Accounting Officer J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/9/1987 11/9/1987 11/19/2003 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 28.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111980286 0 Alt,Anthony James J65 Supreme Court J65SC06 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00002512521 0 Anders,Rudolf E H J65 Supreme Court J65IT01 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/1981 1/12/1981 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 42.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00067818960 0 Anderson,Beverly J J65 Supreme Court J65CSM0 Child Support J Judicial 009201 Jud Child Support Magistrate J650A RITO-Anoka-Tenth 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/1992 9/1/2000 12/18/2002 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099817344 0 Anderson,Bradford J J65 Supreme Court J65IT03 Information Technology J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 11/17/2004 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 36.08 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100940400 0 Anderson,G Barry J65 Supreme Court J651001 Sup Ct. Judges J Judicial 009227 Jud SC Associate Justice J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/22/1998 8/7/1998 12/15/2004 F Full-Time CITG 01 2 5406.7 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111993255 0 Anderson,Jean Patricia J65 Supreme Court J65LL02 Law Library Outreach Services J Judicial 009171 Jud Librarian J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 12/23/2009 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 18.47 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00067099329 0 Anderson,Paul H J65 Supreme Court J651001 Sup Ct. Judges J Judicial 009227 Jud SC Associate Justice J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/17/1992 9/1/1992 12/15/2004 F Full-Time CITG 01 2 5406.7 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099159885 0 Anderson,Ronelle L J65 Supreme Court J65CSM3 Child Support J Judicial 009201 Jud Child Support Magistrate J653A RITO-Olmsted-Third 55902 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/29/1996 6/9/1997 12/18/2002 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00103189680 0 Arndt,Jo Anne M J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/27/2001 2/27/2001 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00100845261 0 Atkinson,Andrea J65 Supreme Court J65CS09 Court Services Call Center J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J650R Supreme Court - Remote 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/11/1998 6/11/1998 7/6/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110147895 0 Aune,Sara Beth Ann J65 Supreme Court J65CS06 Court Services J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 26.68 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105272343 0 Babler,Jane E J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/24/2001 7/24/2001 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00057519792 0 Bailey,Barbara J J65 Supreme Court J65SC00 Supreme Court J Judicial 009103 Jud Admin Assistant III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/17/1990 12/17/1990 2/6/2006 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 28.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00035132130 0 Baker,Kimberly G J65 Supreme Court J65SC02 Clerk's Office J Judicial 009100 Jud Appellate Court Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1985 7/29/1985 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 05 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102527766 0 Ball,Connie M J65 Supreme Court J65CS08 Court Services Citation Entry J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J650R Supreme Court - Remote 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 11/11/2009 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00022861278 0 Banks,Daina J65 Supreme Court J65LE01 Board of Law Examiners J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 24.47 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111514986 0 Barba,Heidi Boyack J65 Supreme Court J65CS01 Court Services J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 26.82 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112598937 0 Barrett,Joseph Wilfred J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112599036 0 Barrett,Margaret Mary J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00015527358 0 Bassett,Gayle A J65 Supreme Court J65IT01 Information Technology J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/7/1987 5/7/1987 9/9/2009 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 32.48 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112357080 0 Baum,Peggy Ann J65 Supreme Court J65CS03 Court Services J Judicial 009075 Jud Office Assistant I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 P Part-Time JUN 02 2 13 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101422827 0 Bauman,Cheryl R J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/1999 2/23/1999 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
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00102685077 1 Becker,Cheryl Lynn J65 Supreme Court J65IT04 Information Technology J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2000 2/4/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 23.47 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112140765 0 Becker,Rebecca Jo J65 Supreme Court J65CS00 Court Services J Judicial 009159 Jud Court Admin Mngr II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 38.32 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112597650 0 Beckstrom,Darryn C J65 Supreme Court J65SC00 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 7/30/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110569239 0 Beckstrom,Rachel A J65 Supreme Court J65CS08 Court Services Citation Entry J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J650R Supreme Court - Remote 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 4/12/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110107899 0 Behrns,Lacey A J65 Supreme Court J65CS08 Court Services Citation Entry J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J650R Supreme Court - Remote 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 4/25/2011 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108149778 0 Bennett,Julie E J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 1/26/2009 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 40.37 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106185222 0 Berg,Michael D J65 Supreme Court J65IT02 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/2002 9/24/2002 7/3/2006 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 35.01 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00042691176 0 Bergwall,Thomas L J65 Supreme Court J65IT02 Information Technology J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/1989 11/20/1989 12/14/2005 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 36.08 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105861591 0 Bermawy,Julie M J65 Supreme Court J65IT09 Information Technology J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/6/2002 5/6/2002 11/1/2006 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 25.32 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00088427493 0 Bernardy,Gladis B J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112599135 0 Berthiaume,Dennis Joseph J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111037212 0 Bienfang,Jessica L J65 Supreme Court J65HR01 Human Resources J Judicial 009114 Jud Human Resources Spec J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/14/2008 3/14/2008 3/14/2008 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 28.03 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00069271389 0 Blees,Deborah J J65 Supreme Court J65CS06 Court Services J Judicial 009072 Jud Attorney II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 5/3/1989 10/31/2008 F Full-Time JAT 02 2 35.06 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108249570 0 Blumer,Ann Louise J65 Supreme Court J65LE01 Board of Law Examiners J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 8/30/2004 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00103122855 0 Boche,Robyn Joy J65 Supreme Court J65ED00 EOD J Judicial 009242 Jud Educ Development Manager J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/2001 2/12/2001 7/1/2006 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 42.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099140085 0 Boettcher,Michael A J65 Supreme Court J65IT02 Information Technology J Judicial 009191 Jud Inform Tech Spec 5 J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/15/1996 4/15/1996 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 45.46 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112599531 0 Boland,Teresa Marie J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105305409 0 Bolander,Kristine A J65 Supreme Court J65HR00 Human Resources J Judicial 009193 Jud Human Resources Prog Mgr J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 1/4/2008 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 41.58 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099649935 1 Bondy,Karen Ann J65 Supreme Court J65ED01 EOD J Judicial 009218 Jud Train & Develop Specialist J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/1997 1/8/1997 7/22/2004 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111972267 0 Boomsma,Leah Ceee O'Neil J65 Supreme Court J65SC07 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109712889 0 Brand,Joshua H J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009071 Jud Attorney I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 9/2/2009 F Full-Time JAT 01 2 25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108955935 0 Bremseth,Linda L J65 Supreme Court J65CS10 Court ServicesAccounting Staff J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 9/13/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111973158 0 Brodehl,Mary Catherine J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/28/2009 7/28/2009 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112597848 0 Brown,Hugh David J65 Supreme Court J65SC04 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 7/30/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00027250740 0 Brown,Teresa A J65 Supreme Court J65IT01 Information Technology J Judicial 009161 Jud Inform Tech Spec I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/28/1978 2/28/1978 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00024502797 0 Buchholz,Timothy J J65 Supreme Court J65IT04 Information Technology J Judicial 009191 Jud Inform Tech Spec 5 J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/10/1989 7/10/1989 11/5/2003 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 45.46 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110377872 0 Buckner,Anita Marie J65 Supreme Court J65CS03 Court Services J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.88 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112956624 0 Buker,Dean A J65 Supreme Court J65IT00 Information Technology J Judicial 009160 Jud Inform Tech Mngr J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 49.06 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00056277639 0 Bulen,Laurel A J65 Supreme Court J65SC09 Supreme Court J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1990 1/10/1977 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049653450 0 Bulthuis,Kristine Ann J65 Supreme Court J65CS10 Court ServicesAccounting Staff J Judicial 009107 Jud Accounting Technician J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 9/30/1986 5/10/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 24.99 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049653450 1 Bulthuis,Kristine Ann J65 Supreme Court J65IT09 Information Technology J Judicial 009161 Jud Inform Tech Spec I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 15.85 H Hourly 0.04 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00069260103 0 Burke,Timothy M J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 7/2/2001 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 49.06 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00019697832 0 Burns,Patrick R J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009220 Jud Attorney IV OLPR J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/24/1988 10/24/1988 4/19/2006 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 53.02 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108167994 0 Bykowski,James J J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2004 7/27/2004 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00088403733 0 Bykowski,Janice J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00099902880 0 Byzewski,Michael James J65 Supreme Court J65EX01 State Court Adm Deputy J Judicial 009196 Jud Audit Manager J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/19/1997 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 43.31 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106157997 0 Campbell,Shannon J J65 Supreme Court J65ED03 EOD J Judicial 009154 Jud Staff Generalist I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 9/23/2002 7/2/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 19.77 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108589239 0 Cannon,Angela Dee J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/2005 2/22/2005 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00042600195 0 Capecchi,Jean M J65 Supreme Court J65LB01 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/5/1985 3/5/1985 1/7/2008 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.72 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108443214 0 Carlson,Melissa Marie J65 Supreme Court J65FI01 Finance J Judicial 009195 Jud Accounting Officer J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/27/2004 12/27/2004 4/18/2011 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 22.24 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109393515 0 Carlson,Sandra Jean J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/2006 2/21/2006 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110596860 0 Carsello Nienow,Sarah Michelle J65 Supreme Court J65IT05 Information Technology J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 3/15/2010 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 23.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102461040 1 Celander,Catherine J J65 Supreme Court J65IT09 Information Technology J Judicial 009161 Jud Inform Tech Spec I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 15.85 H Hourly 0.04 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00092573217 0 Chapdelaine,Janet L J65 Supreme Court J65SC02 Clerk's Office J Judicial 009100 Jud Appellate Court Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/16/1995 10/16/1995 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JUN 05 2 21.88 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108320256 0 Chaudhary,Siama Y J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009072 Jud Attorney II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/2004 3/12/2007 8/17/2007 F Full-Time JAT 02 2 30.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106040979 0 Cherry,Anna M J65 Supreme Court J65LL03 Law Library-Public Services J Judicial 009171 Jud Librarian J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 P Part-Time JUN 08 2 28 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107437869 0 Chinn,Jennifer Marie J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/2003 7/29/2003 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109758330 0 Chinn,Robert David J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/25/2006 7/25/2006 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112502709 0 Chipoco-Campoverde,John Luis J65 Supreme Court J65ED00 EOD J Judicial 009234 Jud Student Worker J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time JUN 20 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion No
00056467422 0 Christenson,Scott Robert Leck J65 Supreme Court J65SC03 Commissioner J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1990 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 49.06 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108411534 0 Christopherson,Kyle Duane J65 Supreme Court J65CI00 Court Information J Judicial 009185 Jud Communications Specialist J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 27.59 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00103047417 0 Cleary,Shay D J65 Supreme Court J65IT01 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 3/15/2010 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 38.5 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00088397397 0 Colbert,Synovia W J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00023452209 0 Cole,Martin A J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009122 Jud Dir Lawyers Responsib Bo J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/17/1984 9/17/1984 4/19/2006 F Full-Time JUN 19 2 60.15 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111323916 0 Colten,Susan Mary J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2008 7/27/2008 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105477471 0 Conlin,Michelle Sorvari J65 Supreme Court J65ED00 EOD J Judicial 009154 Jud Staff Generalist I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/27/2001 9/27/2001 9/7/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 22.08 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00002233341 0 Corneille,Margaret Fuller J65 Supreme Court J65LE04 Board of Law Examiners J Judicial 009123 Jud Dir of Professional Serv J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/1987 1/12/1987 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 17 2 57.23 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107839710 0 Cosgrove,Sarah J J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/24/2004 2/24/2004 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110214225 0 Crabb,Robin James J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009072 Jud Attorney II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 8/17/2007 F Full-Time JAT 02 2 30.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100894761 0 Crandall,Nancy M J65 Supreme Court J65CS00 Court Services J Judicial 009245 Jud Dep Dir Court Services J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 4/18/2007 F Full-Time JUN 16 2 50.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107014743 0 Crimmins,Meaghan M J65 Supreme Court J65IT01 Information Technology J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 10/12/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 23.02 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108743481 1 Cunningham,Kristin J J65 Supreme Court J65IT09 Information Technology J Judicial 009161 Jud Inform Tech Spec I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 15.85 H Hourly 0.04 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108178092 0 Curtner,Patricia A J65 Supreme Court J65IT03 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 38.94 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00009376488 0 Dailey,Debra L J65 Supreme Court J65CS00 Court Services J Judicial 009260 Jud Research & Evaluation Mgr J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/1979 4/16/2001 5/25/2010 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 47.73 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101401245 3 Dameh,Bilal A J65 Supreme Court J65ED01 EOD J Judicial 009246 Jud EOD Prog Spec J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 12/27/2010 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 27.49 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107698140 0 Danielson,Gail Lynn J65 Supreme Court J65IT01 Information Technology J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 34.31 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00038419524 0 Daubenspeck,Joanne J65 Supreme Court J65LB01 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009079 Jud Office Assistant V J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1981 9/8/1981 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111972960 0 Davis,Kristen M J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/28/2009 7/28/2009 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109758429 0 Davis,Michelle Nicole J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/25/2006 7/25/2006 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00092863683 0 Delmonico,Carol L J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/25/1995 10/25/1995 7/12/2006 P Part-Time JUN 04 2 19.5 H Hourly 0.8 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102277395 0 Delsing,Katherine Ann J65 Supreme Court J65LE02 Board of Law Examiners J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/2000 3/8/2000 12/15/2006 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.7 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112599630 0 Delsing,Michael Scott J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111990978 0 Demarest,Katherine Elizabeth J65 Supreme Court J65SC00 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108437769 0 Dietzen,Christopher J J65 Supreme Court J651001 Sup Ct. Judges J Judicial 009227 Jud SC Associate Justice J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/15/2004 12/15/2004 2/19/2008 F Full-Time CITG 01 2 5406.7 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100435896 0 Dohrmann,Deanna J J65 Supreme Court J65CS06 Court Services J Judicial 009072 Jud Attorney II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAT 02 2 35.59 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00011496672 0 Dosal,Sue K J65 Supreme Court J65SC00 Supreme Court J Judicial 009008 Jud State Court Administrator J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/16/1982 7/16/1982 7/16/1982 F Full-Time CITB 01 2 70.47 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00084538872 0 Drinane,Valerie J J65 Supreme Court J65LB02 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009118 Jud Paralegal J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/19/1995 6/19/1995 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 28.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00037864926 0 Drogseth,Thomas E J65 Supreme Court J65IT00 Information Technology J Judicial 009160 Jud Inform Tech Mngr J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/17/1980 11/17/1980 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 50.79 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00101172555 0 Dubej,Rachel K J65 Supreme Court J65IT03 Information Technology J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/21/1998 10/21/1998 8/22/2007 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 34.45 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099329868 0 Duffy,Sheila Marie J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/1996 7/26/1996 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111023847 0 Elhassan,Eltayeb Salih J65 Supreme Court J65IT02 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 37.86 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101187207 0 Emeott,Linda J J65 Supreme Court J65IT00 Information Technology J Judicial 009160 Jud Inform Tech Mngr J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/19/1998 10/19/1998 7/9/2010 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 44.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107934453 0 Engelhardt,Megan Dixon J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009072 Jud Attorney II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/3/2004 12/3/2007 12/3/2008 F Full-Time JAT 02 2 29.5 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110766348 0 Engler LePage,Andrea Susan J65 Supreme Court J65HR03 Human Resources J Judicial 009114 Jud Human Resources Spec J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 28.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00075599568 0 Erickson,Sandra I J65 Supreme Court J65IT01 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/1994 2/23/1994 11/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 35.83 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109830402 0 Erickson,Vickie L J65 Supreme Court J65HR00 Human Resources J Judicial 009115 Jud Human Resources Asst. J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00020893158 0 Erlandsen,William P J65 Supreme Court J65LL02 Law Library Outreach Services J Judicial 009007 Judicial-Clerical J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/26/1988 10/26/1988 10/26/1988 P Part-Time AEXB 01 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109979496 0 Eschweiler,Emily John J65 Supreme Court J65LE00 Board of Law Examiners J Judicial 009072 Jud Attorney II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/30/2006 10/30/2006 10/30/2006 F Full-Time JAT 02 2 33.94 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109383417 0 Fair,Cassandra Marie J65 Supreme Court J65CS09 Court Services Call Center J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J650R Supreme Court - Remote 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/2006 2/23/2006 10/4/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108933660 0 Faribault,Alice Ann J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/2005 7/26/2005 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111973059 0 Faymoville,Dawn M J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/28/2009 7/28/2009 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112599729 0 Fenlon,Mary Ann J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105423516 0 Finne,Lissa Marie J65 Supreme Court J65CI00 Court Information J Judicial 009185 Jud Communications Specialist J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/2001 9/11/2001 1/20/2005 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 27.59 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105808131 0 Ford,Kristina L J65 Supreme Court J65EX01 State Court Adm Deputy J Judicial 009088 Jud Executive Assistant J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 8/2/2004 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 24.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00041451498 0 Forestell,Stephen E J65 Supreme Court J65JAS1 MDJA & JAS J Judicial 009121 Jud Legal Advisor -JudAdvisSvc J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/1976 8/2/1976 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 45.46 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112598343 0 Franzen,Timothy R J65 Supreme Court J65SC04 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 7/30/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00038835324 0 Fuller,Pamela Jean J65 Supreme Court J65FI01 Finance J Judicial 009195 Jud Accounting Officer J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 5/5/2004 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 28.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110425590 0 Gackstetter,Connie Fanning J65 Supreme Court J65ED00 EOD J Judicial 009242 Jud Educ Development Manager J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/14/2007 6/14/2007 6/14/2007 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 42.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00083399877 0 GallardoJohnson,Arthur E J65 Supreme Court J65IT03 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/24/1995 4/24/1995 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 42.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105861690 0 Geisen,Tara L J65 Supreme Court J65IT05 Information Technology J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 3/4/2008 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 30.13 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101206512 0 Gernander,Bridget C J65 Supreme Court J65EX03 State Court Administration J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/1998 9/25/2001 1/12/2005 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 29.68 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00084126735 0 Ghilardi,Kimberly R Close J65 Supreme Court J65SC02 Clerk's Office J Judicial 009100 Jud Appellate Court Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JUN 05 2 23.62 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105990786 0 Gilats,Resa M J65 Supreme Court J65CS00 Court Services J Judicial 009155 Jud Staff Generalist II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 7/27/2005 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.38 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109081863 0 Gildea,Lorie S J65 Supreme Court J651001 Sup Ct. Judges J Judicial 009228 Jud SC Chief Justice J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 7/1/2010 F Full-Time CITG 01 2 5947.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101160972 0 Gosewisch,Roxanne J65 Supreme Court J65IT04 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/12/1998 10/12/1998 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 40.18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108502713 0 Goski,Jill Marie J65 Supreme Court J65EX01 State Court Adm Deputy J Judicial 009176 Jud Dir EOD J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 F Full-Time JUN 16 2 55.54 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112597947 0 Graves,James T J65 Supreme Court J65SC08 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 7/30/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105604785 0 Griffin,Nancy Dietl J65 Supreme Court J65HR00 Human Resources J Judicial 009193 Jud Human Resources Prog Mgr J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/27/2001 11/27/2001 11/17/2003 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 49.06 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00019362222 0 Grittner,Frederick K J65 Supreme Court J65SC00 Supreme Court J Judicial 009156 Jud Clerk of Appell Courts J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/1988 1/11/1988 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 45.46 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109758528 0 Gruber,Joyce Marie J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/25/2006 7/25/2006 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112600422 0 Guertin,Samantha Mae J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00092733795 0 Guertin,Terri S J65 Supreme Court J65LE00 Board of Law Examiners J Judicial 009182 Jud Bar Examination Admin J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/16/1995 10/16/1995 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108650322 0 Gutsche,Richard Irvin J65 Supreme Court J65IT01 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 42.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109992663 0 Haen,Jodi A J65 Supreme Court J65CS08 Court Services Citation Entry J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J650R Supreme Court - Remote 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 4/12/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102939111 0 Hagensick,Craig C J65 Supreme Court J65CS05 Court Services J Judicial 009131 Jud Research Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 9/25/2002 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 32.59 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109238184 0 Hamilton,Carolyn Lorraine J65 Supreme Court J65CS07 Court Services J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/19/2005 12/19/2005 5/24/2010 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 22 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102910203 0 Hanson,Cassie B J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/17/2000 10/17/2000 11/13/2007 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 47.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107621514 0 Hanson,Robert Louis J65 Supreme Court J65EX01 State Court Adm Deputy J Judicial 009177 Jud Dir Chief Inform Officer J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 F Full-Time JUN 18 2 60.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109488060 0 Hardwig-Eberspacher,James Michael J65 Supreme Court J65CS01 Court Services J Judicial 009132 Jud Court Oper Analyst I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 12/10/2007 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112502610 0 Hassen,Fayiza Ahmed J65 Supreme Court J65LL02 Law Library Outreach Services J Judicial 009234 Jud Student Worker J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time JUN 20 2 7.25 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion No
00099957726 0 Haugen,Figen J65 Supreme Court J65IT03 Information Technology J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/1997 6/9/1997 11/17/2004 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 36.08 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00103189779 0 Hellem,Mark D J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/27/2001 2/27/2001 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00035545356 0 Hennen,Anne M J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 8/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 19.98 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107875251 0 Herman,Linda Gail J65 Supreme Court J65FI00 Finance J Judicial 009239 Jud Financial Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 3/29/2006 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 33.58 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110640222 0 Heruth Undersander,Jenna Renee J65 Supreme Court J65LE01 Board of Law Examiners J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 8/28/2007 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 20.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112140468 0 Hesse,Terry Marles J65 Supreme Court J65SC06 Supreme Court J Judicial 009075 Jud Office Assistant I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 1/7/2010 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 13.5 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00065358018 0 Hoesley,Robin M J65 Supreme Court J65CS07 Court Services J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1992 7/1/1992 6/27/2007 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 29.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106241058 0 Horowitz,Robin E J65 Supreme Court J65LL01 Law Library - Technical J Judicial 009171 Jud Librarian J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 P Part-Time JUN 08 2 22.12 H Hourly 0.88 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099328977 0 Howden,Arlene M J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/1996 7/26/1996 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102257793 0 Howden,Thomas J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00099588555 0 Hsiao,Hanling H J65 Supreme Court J65FI01 Finance J Judicial 009105 Jud Account Clerk II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/3/1996 12/3/1996 2/25/2004 F Full-Time JUN 05 2 20.58 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00004857732 0 Hughes,Sheryl L J65 Supreme Court J65LE02 Board of Law Examiners J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1980 1/1/1980 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105575580 0 Hupfer,Anita E J65 Supreme Court J65CS06 Court Services J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/13/2001 11/13/2001 11/13/2001 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 34.12 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108318177 0 Huppert,Sheri L J65 Supreme Court J65LL03 Law Library-Public Services J Judicial 009171 Jud Librarian J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 8/15/2007 P Part-Time JUN 08 2 21.21 H Hourly 0.93 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00085895172 1 Hutchins,Angela K J65 Supreme Court J65IT00 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/6/1988 9/3/1997 5/3/2006 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 40.81 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101186118 0 Iverson,Lee Ann J65 Supreme Court J65IT01 Information Technology J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/26/1998 10/26/1998 7/27/2005 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 36.08 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110639826 0 Iverson,Ying Wang J65 Supreme Court J65ED03 EOD J Judicial 009246 Jud EOD Prog Spec J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 25.86 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00106036326 0 Janecek,Joan Mary J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/2002 7/30/2002 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105746256 0 Jaszewski,Karen Kampa J65 Supreme Court J65CS01 Court Services J Judicial 009072 Jud Attorney II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/2002 8/15/2005 4/27/2011 F Full-Time JAT 02 2 31.82 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102443616 1 Jelen,Kimberly L J65 Supreme Court J65IT09 Information Technology J Judicial 009161 Jud Inform Tech Spec I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 15.85 H Hourly 0.04 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108803970 0 Johansen,Katherine Lynn J65 Supreme Court J65SC08 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 8/3/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102586671 0 Johansson,Anna Lisa J65 Supreme Court J65FI00 Finance J Judicial 009239 Jud Financial Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/3/2000 7/3/2000 5/11/2009 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 32.06 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101956833 0 Johnson,Bradley A J65 Supreme Court J65CSM2 Child Support J Judicial 009201 Jud Child Support Magistrate J652A RITO-Ramsey-Second 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/1999 9/22/1999 12/18/2002 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111973554 0 Johnson,Emily E J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/28/2009 7/28/2009 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110866338 0 Johnson,Kenneth Bernard J65 Supreme Court J65IT05 Information Technology J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 26.21 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108758925 0 Johnson,Mark D J65 Supreme Court J65IT05 Information Technology J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 29.89 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00012508650 0 Johnson,Michael B J65 Supreme Court J65EX00 State Court Administration J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/1981 11/2/1981 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 49.06 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111972366 0 Johnson,Noreen E J65 Supreme Court J65SC05 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107018406 0 Johnson,Tamra R J65 Supreme Court J65CS05 Court Services J Judicial 009132 Jud Court Oper Analyst I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/11/2007 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 22.87 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109710711 0 Johnson,Waymond J65 Supreme Court J65IT00 Information Technology J Judicial 009160 Jud Inform Tech Mngr J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 42.98 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00027746829 0 Johnston,Dawn Lisa J65 Supreme Court J65SC03 Commissioner J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/1980 10/6/1980 1/2/2002 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00034524666 0 Johnston,Thomas George J65 Supreme Court J65IT02 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/1984 9/24/1984 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 42.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00012723084 0 Jorgensen,Patricia M J65 Supreme Court J65LB02 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009118 Jud Paralegal J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/23/1985 1/23/1985 7/1/2002 P Part-Time JUN 08 2 28.65 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00056130129 0 Joswiak,Mary Lynn J65 Supreme Court J65LE02 Board of Law Examiners J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/17/1990 9/17/1990 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00013630914 0 Jungmann,MaryJo A J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/1989 8/16/1989 11/6/2006 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 19.71 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102985542 0 Juris,Paula M J65 Supreme Court J65HR03 Human Resources J Judicial 009116 Jud Human Resources Coordin J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 6/1/2005 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 26.82 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107878023 1 Karlisch,Doris Evelyn J65 Supreme Court J65ED01 EOD J Judicial 009257 Jud Ct Bus Systems Coordinator J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 3/31/2004 3/31/2004 12/9/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112597749 0 Kim,Christine Jungeun J65 Supreme Court J65SC09 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00004090185 0 King,Kathy A J65 Supreme Court J65SC03 Commissioner J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/2/1978 10/2/1978 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 49.06 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112275504 0 Kipp,Peggy S J65 Supreme Court J65CS09 Court Services Call Center J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J650R Supreme Court - Remote 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00012529737 0 Kirk Jr,Edward L J65 Supreme Court J65IT02 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/1987 9/14/1987 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JUN 13 2 42.07 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00082220985 0 Kitzmann,Deborah L J65 Supreme Court J65LL01 Law Library - Technical J Judicial 009173 Jud Library Asst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/8/1995 2/8/1995 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 17.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00077227920 0 Klausing,Craig D J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/13/1994 6/13/1994 8/15/2001 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 49.06 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00026637039 0 Knoke,Cathleen L J65 Supreme Court J65LL01 Law Library - Technical J Judicial 009173 Jud Library Asst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/6/1986 8/6/1986 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 19.71 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00083772711 0 Knych,Lianne C J65 Supreme Court J65SC03 Commissioner J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/15/1995 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 44.33 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110573298 0 Koloc,Rosalinda Allemond J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/24/2007 7/24/2007 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108640224 0 Kostouros,John Peter J65 Supreme Court J65EX00 State Court Administration J Judicial 009179 Jud Dir Communications J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 F Full-Time JUN 16 2 53.02 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099199683 1 Kramer,Lesa L J65 Supreme Court J65FI00 Finance J Judicial 009238 Jud Financial Analyst I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 26.43 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00013391631 0 Krueger,Cheryl S J65 Supreme Court J65LB01 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1985 1/21/1985 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00019644768 0 Kruger,Mary Lou A J65 Supreme Court J65SC08 Supreme Court J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/19/1985 8/19/1985 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 26.95 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107984250 0 Kuisle,Peggy A J65 Supreme Court J65CS00 Court Services J Judicial 009128 Jud Court Services Mngr J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 11/16/2009 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 40.71 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108155025 0 Kujawski,Sara Christine J65 Supreme Court J65HR03 Human Resources J Judicial 009113 Jud Human Resources Manager I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 12/19/2005 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 41.59 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106035435 0 Kurtenbach,David A J65 Supreme Court J65IT03 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/12/2002 8/12/2002 7/1/2008 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 39.02 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109124928 0 LaCosse,Kathleen M J65 Supreme Court J65CS01 Court Services J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 11/14/2007 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 26.98 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00041694345 0 Lacy,R Michael J65 Supreme Court J65IT02 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/1984 11/5/1984 10/22/2003 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 42.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00103119093 0 Lamm,Michele M J65 Supreme Court J65HR02 Human Resources J Judicial 009115 Jud Human Resources Asst. J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 10/24/2005 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.82 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111436281 0 Langr,Michael N J65 Supreme Court J65IT04 Information Technology J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 8/11/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 28.74 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112599333 0 Larson,Karen F J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110539935 0 Larson,Kimberly A J65 Supreme Court J65CS00 Court Services J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 30.92 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00047647413 0 Larson,Susan K J65 Supreme Court J65LL00 Law Library J Judicial 009169 Jud Library Div Supv J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/7/1985 10/7/1985 11/5/2008 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 30.99 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102774672 0 LaRue,Patricia K J65 Supreme Court J65LB02 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009118 Jud Paralegal J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/28/2000 8/28/2000 8/29/2001 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 25.62 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108952074 0 Lawton,Marah Anne J65 Supreme Court J65IT03 Information Technology J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 26.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00010075032 1 Leither,Patricia Lynn J65 Supreme Court J65CS06 Court Services J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/1987 9/14/1987 1/2/2002 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 38.98 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106036425 0 Lemons,Cheryl K J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/2002 7/30/2002 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 17.5 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00058084983 0 Lenning,Jack D J65 Supreme Court J65IT03 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/16/1991 1/16/1991 11/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 37.88 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00075437208 0 Lorch,Ken A J65 Supreme Court J65IT02 Information Technology J Judicial 009165 Jud Inform Tech Supv I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/1994 2/23/1994 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 38.59 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102248784 0 Louwagie,Julie K J65 Supreme Court J65CS10 Court ServicesAccounting Staff J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 5/10/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00038005308 0 Lunde,Robert D J65 Supreme Court J65LL00 Law Library J Judicial 009169 Jud Library Div Supv J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/1980 6/16/1980 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 33.9 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109194624 0 Lymburner,Leah M J65 Supreme Court J65CS09 Court Services Call Center J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J650R Supreme Court - Remote 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 7/6/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099180081 0 Mages,Nancy J J65 Supreme Court J65CS10 Court ServicesAccounting Staff J Judicial 009107 Jud Accounting Technician J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/6/1996 5/6/1996 10/4/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 23.74 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109758627 0 Marier,Sylvia Louise J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/25/2006 7/25/2006 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00000814473 0 Marshall,Janet K J65 Supreme Court J65EX00 State Court Administration J Judicial 009205 Jud Inter Relations Liaison J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/1979 3/1/1979 7/1/2002 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 45.46 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00031312512 0 Martens,Carol A J65 Supreme Court J65LE02 Board of Law Examiners J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/1984 5/30/1984 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108933957 0 Marty,Mary D J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/2005 7/26/2005 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108934056 0 Marty,William Samuel J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/2005 7/26/2005 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109777041 0 Mason,Wenda Marie J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/22/2006 8/22/2006 10/20/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00112824459 0 Maurelli,Kevin J J65 Supreme Court J65CS05 Court Services J Judicial 009130 Jud Research Analyst I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 20 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109393317 0 Mayou,Lois Mary J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/2006 2/21/2006 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110376189 0 McBroom,Sarah L'Rae J65 Supreme Court J65SC04 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 8/3/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00092660634 0 McGuire,Mary F J65 Supreme Court J65FI01 Finance J Judicial 009195 Jud Accounting Officer J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/30/1995 10/30/1995 4/24/2002 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 27.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099330462 0 McKinney,Shirley A J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/1996 7/26/1996 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102661416 0 McPeak,Janet A J65 Supreme Court J65HR02 Human Resources J Judicial 009116 Jud Human Resources Coordin J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/2000 7/26/2000 5/9/2006 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 27.27 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00088636779 0 Meany,Julie Ann G J65 Supreme Court J65SC03 Commissioner J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/31/1995 11/12/2002 11/12/2002 P Part-Time JAT 03 2 47.1 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00080911809 0 Metcalf,Jodie K J65 Supreme Court J65CS06 Court Services J Judicial 009201 Jud Child Support Magistrate J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1994 9/1/1999 12/18/2002 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00004541526 0 Metzger,Dennis J J65 Supreme Court J65IT03 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/3/1989 7/3/1989 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 42.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105106419 0 Metzger,Lyle R J65 Supreme Court J65SC02 Clerk's Office J Judicial 009100 Jud Appellate Court Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/2001 5/30/2001 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 05 2 21.19 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00106013754 0 Meyer,Helen M J65 Supreme Court J651001 Sup Ct. Judges J Judicial 009227 Jud SC Associate Justice J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 12/15/2004 F Full-Time CITG 01 2 5406.7 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00012520134 0 Meyer,Susan L J65 Supreme Court J65IT01 Information Technology J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/1981 10/4/1981 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JUN 11 2 36.08 H Hourly 0.8 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102137112 0 Meyer,Virginia R J65 Supreme Court J65SC04 Supreme Court J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 6/18/2007 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 23.58 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00079397406 0 Meyers,Donald Francis J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/1994 9/14/1994 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102489354 1 Mickelson,Beverley Ann Paavola J65 Supreme Court J65CS09 Court Services Call Center J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J650R Supreme Court - Remote 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099733491 0 Miller,Cheryl Diane J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110499246 0 Minyard,Renee S J65 Supreme Court J65LE00 Board of Law Examiners J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.22 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110443014 0 Montognese,Dominique S J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 7/28/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111972465 0 Moore,Babasijibomi J65 Supreme Court J65SC09 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00082156833 1 Moseley,Patrick J J65 Supreme Court J65IT01 Information Technology J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/6/1995 2/11/2002 12/18/2007 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 32.18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108337185 0 Moses,Cheryl J65 Supreme Court J65EX03 State Court Administration J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 18.75 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109608642 0 Murphy,Debra Ann J65 Supreme Court J65CS00 Court Services J Judicial 009078 Jud Office Assistant IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 6/1/2006 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 28.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110573496 0 Murray,Sonya Karen J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/24/2007 7/24/2007 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108766647 0 Nard-Lennartson,Ramona Jensen J65 Supreme Court J65SC02 Clerk's Office J Judicial 009100 Jud Appellate Court Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2006 F Full-Time JUN 05 2 20.72 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111972564 0 Natarajan,Aarthi M J65 Supreme Court J65SC00 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00068310594 0 Nelson,Jan C J65 Supreme Court J65CSM5 Child Support J Judicial 009201 Jud Child Support Magistrate J655A RITO-Blue Earth-Fifth 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 10/25/2000 12/18/2002 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00031279743 0 Nelson,Lynda J J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009119 Jud Supervisor Paralegal J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/13/1987 8/22/1987 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 32.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111323619 0 Nelson,Norman H J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2008 7/27/2008 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107840304 0 Newes,Anthony C J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/24/2004 2/24/2004 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00055113003 0 Newes,James P J65 Supreme Court J65LE00 Board of Law Examiners J Judicial 009180 Jud Character Fitness Admin J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/20/1990 8/20/1990 8/15/2001 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 36.08 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111323520 0 Newes,Scott Andrew J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2008 7/27/2008 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00080101098 2 Newes,Sharon J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/3/1994 7/27/2004 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 17.5 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112776246 0 Nguyen,Erica Bao-Vy J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009033 Jud Law Clerk Trainee J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 P Part-Time AEXB 01 2 17.5 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00091631925 0 Nord,Judith C J65 Supreme Court J65CS01 Court Services J Judicial 009072 Jud Attorney II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/18/1995 9/18/1995 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAT 02 2 42.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109758726 0 Nordby,Bonnie R J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/25/2006 7/25/2006 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108875646 0 Nystuen,Nancy Joan J65 Supreme Court J65CS05 Court Services J Judicial 009131 Jud Research Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 36.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108571221 0 O'Connell,Mary J J65 Supreme Court J65IT08 Information Technology J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/2005 2/22/2005 9/19/2006 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 17.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00082272267 0 Orsten,Marilyn R J65 Supreme Court J65CS10 Court ServicesAccounting Staff J Judicial 009107 Jud Accounting Technician J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/13/1995 8/25/1997 9/13/2010 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 23.79 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00002152062 0 Page,Alan C J65 Supreme Court J651001 Sup Ct. Judges J Judicial 009227 Jud SC Associate Justice J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/1985 1/4/1985 12/15/2004 F Full-Time CITG 01 2 5406.7 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113029191 0 Paloma,Ruth J65 Supreme Court J65LL02 Law Library Outreach Services J Judicial 009174 Jud Library Asst III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 P Part-Time JUN 05 2 14.68 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100333233 0 Pedretti,Kay M J65 Supreme Court J65EX01 State Court Adm Deputy J Judicial 009178 Jud Dir Court Services J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1997 10/31/1997 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 17 2 60.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00024131151 0 Peerman,Cynthia J J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/1981 9/2/1981 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111972663 0 Penny,Amie Elizabeth J65 Supreme Court J65SC07 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00106964352 0 Peterson,Ann M J65 Supreme Court J65CS06 Court Services J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 1/20/2006 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 30.23 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111064239 0 Pickar,Michelle Zaira J65 Supreme Court J65CS08 Court Services Citation Entry J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J650R Supreme Court - Remote 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 12/28/2009 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049506930 0 Pirsig,Lois A J65 Supreme Court J65CS05 Court Services J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/11/1989 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 29.3 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112598145 0 Polachek,Emily A J65 Supreme Court J65SC05 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 7/30/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112604184 0 Rausch,Jane L J65 Supreme Court J65SC02 Clerk's Office J Judicial 009105 Jud Account Clerk II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time JUN 05 2 17.99 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109942272 0 Ream,Matthew S J65 Supreme Court J65HR03 Human Resources J Judicial 009114 Jud Human Resources Spec J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 34.68 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00018769806 0 Rehak,Judith L J65 Supreme Court J65EX00 State Court Administration J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1971 1/3/1971 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 51.51 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00044502282 0 Rewerts,Rick A J65 Supreme Court J65IT10 Information Technology J Judicial 009166 Jud Inform Tech Supv II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/21/1986 7/21/1986 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 45.46 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101790711 0 Richter,Bret W J65 Supreme Court J65FI00 Finance J Judicial 009239 Jud Financial Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/1999 8/9/1999 5/17/2006 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 31.42 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110539737 0 Rix,Megan Suzanne J65 Supreme Court J65IT03 Information Technology J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 25.77 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00035026893 0 Robertson,Patrick T J65 Supreme Court J65EX02 State Court Administration J Judicial 009087 Jud Mail Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 16.9 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102883572 0 Rolfsrud,Stephen P J65 Supreme Court J65CSM5 Child Support J Judicial 009201 Jud Child Support Magistrate J655A RITO-Blue Earth-Fifth 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 12/18/2002 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109232046 0 Rosecke,Kerry A J65 Supreme Court J65CS08 Court Services Citation Entry J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J65WI U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/7/2005 12/7/2005 10/4/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00000850707 0 Rossing,Bjorn A J65 Supreme Court J65IT02 Information Technology J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/1981 12/1/1981 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 37.54 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00019371924 0 Rowan,Richard F J65 Supreme Court J65IT04 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/16/1984 7/16/1984 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 42.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00024525864 0 Rucker,Julie A J65 Supreme Court J65FI00 Finance J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J658A SCAO-Chippewa-Eighth 56265 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 4/18/2007 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 38.98 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101172654 0 Ruckmar,Leanne M J65 Supreme Court J65IT01 Information Technology J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/19/1998 10/19/1998 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101970099 0 Running,Steven J J65 Supreme Court J65CSM6 Child Support J Judicial 009201 Jud Child Support Magistrate J656A RITO-St Louis-Sixth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/1999 9/22/1999 12/18/2002 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107877231 0 Sabin,Deborah F J65 Supreme Court J65IT03 Information Technology J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/31/2004 3/31/2004 3/31/2004 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 28.74 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110503503 0 Scherer,Denise Arlyce J65 Supreme Court J65CS08 Court Services Citation Entry J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J650R Supreme Court - Remote 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 12/28/2009 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112598244 0 Schmall,Amanda K J65 Supreme Court J65SC07 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099865260 0 Schmidt,Jennifer A J65 Supreme Court J65CS08 Court Services Citation Entry J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J650R Supreme Court - Remote 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/21/1997 9/24/2008 8/30/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108249669 0 Schoeder,Lisa Marie J65 Supreme Court J65HR01 Human Resources J Judicial 009114 Jud Human Resources Spec J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 P Part-Time JUN 10 2 36.08 H Hourly 0.9 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108798822 0 Schultz,Amanda L J65 Supreme Court J65IT08 Information Technology J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2005 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 15.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109942371 0 Schurrer,Katie L J65 Supreme Court J65CS05 Court Services J Judicial 009131 Jud Research Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 10/16/2009 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 27.15 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102534597 1 Seibel,Kim Marie J65 Supreme Court J65IT09 Information Technology J Judicial 009161 Jud Inform Tech Spec I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 15.85 H Hourly 0.04 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107810802 0 Shearen,Sarah Kathryn Hayes J65 Supreme Court J65CS06 Court Services J Judicial 009132 Jud Court Oper Analyst I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/11/2004 2/11/2004 12/27/2007 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 24.78 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101942577 1 Shorba,Jeffrey G J65 Supreme Court J65EX00 State Court Administration J Judicial 009192 Jud Dep State Court Admin J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/1999 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 F Full-Time JUN 19 2 66.77 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099312147 0 Siddiqui,Seema F J65 Supreme Court J65FI00 Finance J Judicial 009184 Jud Fiscal Services Supervisor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/24/1996 7/24/1996 5/2/2007 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 37.92 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105745365 0 Simonsen,Wesley P J65 Supreme Court J65CS06 Court Services J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 2/19/2002 2/19/2002 3/28/2011 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 25.14 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105745365 1 Simonsen,Wesley P J65 Supreme Court J65IT09 Information Technology J Judicial 009161 Jud Inform Tech Spec I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 2/19/2002 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 15.85 H Hourly 0.04 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110472615 0 Sinouthasy,Melanie Kay Larsen J65 Supreme Court J65HR02 Human Resources J Judicial 009114 Jud Human Resources Spec J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 6/25/2007 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 31.48 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00034148466 0 Skrade,Dennis P J65 Supreme Court J65LL00 Law Library J Judicial 009169 Jud Library Div Supv J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/1987 2/23/1987 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 33.92 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101295117 0 Slator,Kevin T J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009072 Jud Attorney II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 8/17/2007 F Full-Time JAT 02 2 30.4 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00001028115 0 Slowes,Richard S J65 Supreme Court J65SC00 Supreme Court J Judicial 009120 Jud Supreme Court Commissioner J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/22/1974 7/22/1974 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 19 2 66.77 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109326393 0 Smeby,Jarrett K J65 Supreme Court J65IT02 Information Technology J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/30/2006 1/30/2006 10/17/2007 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 29.87 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00084043674 0 Soderstrom,Robert E J65 Supreme Court J65SC02 Clerk's Office J Judicial 009100 Jud Appellate Court Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/1995 12/29/1982 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 05 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00047679885 0 Solberg,Carol J65 Supreme Court J65JAS1 MDJA & JAS J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1983 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099734085 0 Sorensen,Dorothy Ann J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00099734382 0 Sorensen,Robert E J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00103015638 0 Sorenson,Stephen M J65 Supreme Court J65CS06 Court Services J Judicial 009132 Jud Court Oper Analyst I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 4/5/2010 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 27.94 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102239082 0 Stadt,Debra June J65 Supreme Court J65ED01 EOD J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/31/2000 1/31/2000 9/2/2003 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 20.04 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00103189878 0 Stanton,Carol J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/27/2001 2/27/2001 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00099817938 0 Staton,Tammy A J65 Supreme Court J65CS10 Court ServicesAccounting Staff J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/1997 4/2/1997 5/10/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112152150 0 Staum,Julie Ann J65 Supreme Court J65LB02 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009118 Jud Paralegal J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 10/28/2009 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 23 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109479051 0 Stenberg,Billy L J65 Supreme Court J65IT01 Information Technology J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 27.4 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112502511 0 Stras,David Ryan J65 Supreme Court J651001 Sup Ct. Judges J Judicial 009227 Jud SC Associate Justice J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 6/9/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time CITG 01 2 5406.7 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112600521 0 Strub,Anne F J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112600620 0 Strub,Michael J J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108589437 0 Stucynski,Christine Ann J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/2005 2/22/2005 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00009895050 0 Stumne,Eric G J65 Supreme Court J65IT03 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/14/1986 7/14/1986 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 42.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113063742 0 Sudel,Saren Kaye J65 Supreme Court J65LE00 Board of Law Examiners J Judicial 009180 Jud Character Fitness Admin J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 30.64 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112598046 0 Sullivan,John Thomas J65 Supreme Court J65SC06 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 7/30/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00020222235 0 Thome,Joyce L J65 Supreme Court J65SC03 Commissioner J Judicial 009102 Jud Admin Assistant II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/1974 3/13/1974 1/2/2002 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00030150351 0 Thompson,Sarah W J65 Supreme Court J65IT00 Information Technology J Judicial 009160 Jud Inform Tech Mngr J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/1989 2/1/1989 5/3/2006 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 48.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00102023856 2 Thorson,Stephanie M J65 Supreme Court J65LL02 Law Library Outreach Services J Judicial 009171 Jud Librarian J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/21/1999 10/21/1999 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 22.56 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00104993163 0 Thury,Joyce J J65 Supreme Court J65IT06 Information Technology J Judicial 009161 Jud Inform Tech Spec I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/2001 4/23/2001 3/27/2002 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111973455 0 Tollard,Jeffrey Earl J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/28/2009 7/28/2009 2/20/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 17.5 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108339858 0 Torgerson,Dawn M J65 Supreme Court J65EX01 State Court Adm Deputy J Judicial 009207 Jud Dir Finance J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 12/16/2009 F Full-Time JUN 18 2 55.08 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00012991473 0 Trejo,Tina Munos J65 Supreme Court J65LB00 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009078 Jud Office Assistant IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1985 8/26/1985 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 28.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00104949900 0 Trombley,Susan A J65 Supreme Court J65LL02 Law Library Outreach Services J Judicial 009171 Jud Librarian J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JUN 08 2 22.5 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00044721963 0 Tuckwood,Elizabeth O J65 Supreme Court J65LL01 Law Library - Technical J Judicial 009174 Jud Library Asst III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 8/10/2005 F Full-Time JUN 05 2 21.29 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109192545 0 Turner,Joanne Horwood J65 Supreme Court J65SC03 Commissioner J Judicial 009073 Jud Attorney III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 F Full-Time JAT 03 2 49.06 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112221252 0 Uecker,Rodney B J65 Supreme Court J65CS07 Court Services J Judicial 009183 Jud Accounting Manager II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 32.33 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101086920 0 Ukura,Annette M J65 Supreme Court J65LE02 Board of Law Examiners J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/1998 9/10/1998 9/8/2008 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 19.29 H Hourly 0.98 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105272442 0 Ukura,Eldora L J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/24/2001 7/24/2001 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109758825 0 Ukura,Jennifer Lynn J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/25/2006 7/25/2006 7/26/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112588245 0 Vander Hoeven,Kimberly K J65 Supreme Court J65EX01 State Court Adm Deputy J Judicial 009259 Jud Deputy Director, Info Tech J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time JUN 16 2 55.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112600323 0 Vanderbeek,Dustin J J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00038931552 0 Vanderbeek,Elizabeth A J65 Supreme Court J65LE00 Board of Law Examiners J Judicial 009197 Jud CLE/BLC Boards Admin J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/10/1984 10/10/1984 12/18/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 24.99 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111323322 0 Vanderbeek,William N J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/2008 7/29/2008 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00101288583 0 VanDusartz,Linda R J65 Supreme Court J65EX02 State Court Administration J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1998 12/28/1998 5/10/2007 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 18.83 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00031860576 0 Vasquez,Robert J J65 Supreme Court J65ED01 EOD J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/14/1989 6/14/1989 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00048514356 0 Velasquez,Linda M J65 Supreme Court J65IT00 Information Technology J Judicial 009078 Jud Office Assistant IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/9/1988 5/9/1988 11/20/2002 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 25.84 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100894464 0 Ven,Heng S J65 Supreme Court J65IT05 Information Technology J Judicial 009161 Jud Inform Tech Spec I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/29/1998 6/29/1998 3/27/2002 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00001167606 0 Wade,Delores Adelaide J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/1976 9/22/1976 2/22/2011 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00092121777 0 Wahlberg,Joelene Renee J65 Supreme Court J65IT09 Information Technology J Judicial 009161 Jud Inform Tech Spec I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/23/1998 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.26 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105726357 0 Wallace,Susan L J65 Supreme Court J65CS09 Court Services Call Center J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J650R Supreme Court - Remote 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/4/2002 7/1/2005 7/6/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106375203 0 Washington,Carol Rose J65 Supreme Court J65SC00 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 8/2/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00088401060 0 Weaver,Laura B J65 Supreme Court J656001 Bar Exam Monitor J Judicial 009026 Bar Exam Monitor J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 7/27/2010 I Intermittent AEXB 20 2 12 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108148788 2 Weckman,Deborah S J65 Supreme Court J65CS08 Court Services Citation Entry J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J650R Supreme Court - Remote 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 11/9/2009 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111972762 0 Weeks,Benjamin E J65 Supreme Court J65SC04 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00100554894 0 Weishalla,Shawn C J65 Supreme Court J65IT02 Information Technology J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 7/1/2002 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 39.88 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00012134133 0 Weismann,Elaine A J65 Supreme Court J65FI00 Finance J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/1987 9/14/1987 2/20/2008 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 38.98 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106270164 0 Welter,Sarah G J65 Supreme Court J65CS05 Court Services J Judicial 009131 Jud Research Analyst II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 11/20/2002 P Part-Time JUN 13 2 38.84 H Hourly 0.88 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063463158 0 Wenzel,Denise M J65 Supreme Court J65EX01 State Court Adm Deputy J Judicial 009155 Jud Staff Generalist II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1992 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 27.71 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102712302 0 Westbrooks,Jenny Lynn J65 Supreme Court J65LB02 Lawyers Prof Resp Bd J Judicial 009118 Jud Paralegal J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 8/15/2001 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 23.94 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00059529492 0 Widman,Linda Kay J65 Supreme Court J65IT09 Information Technology J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/29/1991 8/9/1999 11/1/2006 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 26.81 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00018900189 0 Widman,Scott L J65 Supreme Court J65IT10 Information Technology J Judicial 009166 Jud Inform Tech Supv II J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/1989 5/18/1989 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 46.5 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106080975 2 Wiggins,Mara J65 Supreme Court J65LL03 Law Library-Public Services J Judicial 009171 Jud Librarian J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/19/2002 11/29/2007 11/29/2007 P Part-Time JUN 08 2 26.58 H Hourly 0.6 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107373222 0 Wilkens,Kris Ryan J65 Supreme Court J65CS06 Court Services J Judicial 009132 Jud Court Oper Analyst I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 10/6/2003 10/28/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 20.19 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113026518 0 Woolfrey,Brian Christopher J65 Supreme Court J65CS05 Court Services J Judicial 009130 Jud Research Analyst I J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 L Limited U Unclassified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 20 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112275405 0 Wright,Rachel Nicole J65 Supreme Court J65CS09 Court Services Call Center J Judicial 009258 Jud MN Ct Payment Center Clerk J650R Supreme Court - Remote 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112598640 0 Young,Bryce Aaron J65 Supreme Court J65SC08 Supreme Court J Judicial 009222 Jud Supreme Court Law Clerk J6501 Supreme Court 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 7/30/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 25.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00079810731 0 Perez,Jorge J68 Tax Court J680000 Tax Court E Executive 008840 Tax Court Judge J68SP Tax Court 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/21/1994 9/21/1994 12/1/1997 F Full-Time CITH 02 2 63.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00079925472 0 Pister,Lisa M J68 Tax Court J680000 Tax Court E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 J68SP Tax Court 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/19/1994 9/19/1994 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100806255 0 Prillaman,Joanne J68 Tax Court J680000 Tax Court E Executive 003611 Paralegal J68SP Tax Court 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/1998 6/9/1998 7/17/2000 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101411244 0 Ramstad,Sheryl J68 Tax Court J680000 Tax Court E Executive 008840 Tax Court Judge J68SP Tax Court 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/9/1999 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 F Full-Time CITH 02 2 60.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103190274 0 Sanberg,Kathleen Hvass J68 Tax Court J680000 Tax Court E Executive 008840 Tax Court Judge J68SP Tax Court 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 F Full-Time CITH 02 2 60.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110377575 0 Svee,Alayne Kathleen J68 Tax Court J680000 Tax Court E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr J68SP Tax Court 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00078852708 1 Anderson,Laurel M G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692100 Customer Service Center O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 2/17/2009 11/4/2005 I Intermittent 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.38 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112064436 0 Baker,Ryan Michael G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050926689 0 Bandholz,Marilyn M G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692105 Customer Service-Call Center O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 12/13/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067833117 0 Bartz,Julie A G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692105 Customer Service-Call Center O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 3/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099600435 0 Bisek,Mary Jane G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692150 Accounting and Records O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1996 6/30/1997 10/21/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103138794 0 Borsheim,Chad G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 9/19/2008 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112302927 0 Borsheim,Tiffany Ann G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/16/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077041800 0 Bowden,Arthur B G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692175 Processing Center O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1994 5/18/1994 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023292423 0 Bradford,Debra A G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692175 Processing Center O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1978 3/8/1978 11/4/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109657944 0 Bushlack,David P. G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692110 Customer Service-RSS Staff O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111860793 0 Carlson,Christopher Bruce G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111067011 0 Casello,Kristie M G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692200 Support Unit O Other 000660 Retirement Services Spec Inter G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 9/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102578652 0 Crawford,Joseph J. G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692125 Data Quality O Other 000636 Auditor Senior G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2000 6/13/2000 8/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112064337 0 Dairkee,Rabab Abdulla G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100057122 0 Diedrich,Carol G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G690000 Teachers Retirement Associatio O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1997 7/14/1997 2/21/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00083281572 0 Donlon,Cynthia J G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692175 Processing Center O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1995 10/5/2005 12/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010217097 0 Dvorak,Susan M G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692200 Support Unit O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1987 11/2/1987 7/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072949140 0 Engman,Patricia J G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692125 Data Quality O Other 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1993 5/4/1994 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00044592174 0 Fick,Richard J G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692130 Data Integrity-Supervisors O Other 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1976 2/25/1980 4/26/1989 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00027611100 0 Frasl,Susan M G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692175 Processing Center O Other 003604 State Prog Admin G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1974 4/22/1974 1/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069769359 0 Frechette-Germain,Kari A G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692125 Data Quality O Other 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1993 2/17/1993 6/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056401191 0 Frechette-Schurmeier,Lisa G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1990 10/1/1990 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109657548 0 Gagner,JoAnn B. G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692100 Customer Service Center O Other 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 12/12/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00051612759 2 Grandahl,Patrick M G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G691100 Operations O Other 000634 Management Analyst 4 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 36.71 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101816055 0 Grundtner,Todd A. G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692175 Processing Center O Other 003427 Retirement Services Prog Coord G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016360047 0 Gunderson,Constance M G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G691100 Operations O Other 000907 Retirement Services Director G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1980 5/21/1980 6/25/1997 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00058174182 0 Hacking,Laurie F G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G690000 Teachers Retirement Associatio O Other 008155 Exec Dir Teachers Ret Assoc G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/28/1991 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 54.74 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00036806220 0 Hammer,David R G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692130 Data Integrity-Supervisors O Other 002095 Accounting Supervisor Inter G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1985 8/21/1985 9/28/1994 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105007815 0 Harbin,Joe L. G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2001 5/1/2001 5/1/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102622311 0 Heikkinen,Rhonda J G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692150 Accounting and Records O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2000 3/12/2001 1/8/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00100298385 0 Hohenstein,Joel N. G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692200 Support Unit O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1997 10/20/1997 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015715458 0 Holeman,Mary S G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692110 Customer Service-RSS Staff O Other 000660 Retirement Services Spec Inter G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1975 11/13/1975 12/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112812183 0 Hunt,Evanne A G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G691300 Administration O Other 001314 Information Officer 1 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 L Limited U Unclassified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010082061 0 Johnson,Diane P G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692175 Processing Center O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1988 6/1/1988 12/11/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100722204 0 Johnson,Jack J G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003427 Retirement Services Prog Coord G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1998 5/11/1998 12/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016874748 0 Johnson,Robert G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G691300 Administration O Other 000003 Accounting Director G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1985 11/8/1985 3/31/2005 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102713391 0 Kahle,Barbara L. G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692125 Data Quality O Other 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 6/23/2011 F Full-Time 7 65 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108430938 0 Kathiresan,Ganeshkumar G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2004 12/8/2004 7/20/2009 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099163350 0 Knack,Sherry L G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692130 Data Integrity-Supervisors O Other 000774 Accounting Technician G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1996 1/7/2002 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020351133 0 Koch,Theresa M G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G691300 Administration O Other 000647 Information Officer 2 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1985 2/20/1985 8/9/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016693776 0 LaClair,Kathleen M G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G691100 Operations O Other 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1978 9/18/1978 4/25/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00052315758 0 Larson,Julie A G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692200 Support Unit O Other 003427 Retirement Services Prog Coord G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1990 4/20/1994 8/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005021577 1 Loewecke,Carl A G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003427 Retirement Services Prog Coord G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1986 2/19/1986 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101447082 0 Mac,Lan X G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692175 Processing Center O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 12/11/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027626940 0 Manney,Lynn A G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692105 Customer Service-Call Center O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1974 6/18/1980 8/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099336204 0 Maurer,Timothy Allan G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G690000 Teachers Retirement Associatio O Other 000812 Planning Dir State G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 6/4/2007 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078851817 0 McLeod,Richard W G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692100 Customer Service Center O Other 001425 Retirement Services Supervisor G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1994 8/15/1994 5/1/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112950783 0 Meredyk,Robin Sue G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692105 Customer Service-Call Center O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043088661 0 Moe,Mary K G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692110 Customer Service-RSS Staff O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6902 St Cloud Satellite Office 56387 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 6/21/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030204306 0 Murschel,Carol M G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692130 Data Integrity-Supervisors O Other 000774 Accounting Technician G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1981 10/21/1981 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112170069 0 Mynepalli,Pallavi Sridhar G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111947418 0 Nagel,Leslie J G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G690000 Teachers Retirement Associatio O Other 001067 Auditor Principal G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023808906 0 Nelson,Deborah A G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692125 Data Quality O Other 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1980 7/21/1980 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
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00023808906 1 Nelson,Deborah A G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692200 Support Unit O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 L Limited U Unclassified 7/21/1980 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101257002 0 Neska,Angele G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G691200 Legal and Legislative O Other 003611 Paralegal G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102408768 0 Okere,Sebastine U. G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692125 Data Quality O Other 000978 Auditor Intermediate G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2000 5/8/2000 9/1/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110531520 0 Paatalo,Tammy Lynn G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692110 Customer Service-RSS Staff O Other 000660 Retirement Services Spec Inter G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2007 3/31/2008 9/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104969898 0 Parenteau,John L. G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099519453 0 Parker,Candice I G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692125 Data Quality O Other 003627 Office & Admin Specialist G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1996 11/9/1998 6/19/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113050278 0 Parsons,Thomas K G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692200 Support Unit O Other 000613 Retirement Services Spec G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 L Limited U Unclassified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/12/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017192637 0 Patterson,Laura K G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692150 Accounting and Records O Other 000001 Account Clerk G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1984 11/21/1988 6/29/1994 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00102713490 0 Paulson,John R. G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692150 Accounting and Records O Other 000979 Accounting Officer Inter G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2000 8/9/2000 10/25/2005 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027928692 0 Peterson,Cheryl A G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692130 Data Integrity-Supervisors O Other 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1977 3/7/1977 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101098206 0 Phillips,Shirley G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692150 Accounting and Records O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 T Temporary C Classified 9/14/1998 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109353321 0 Pinc,Erica A G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692175 Processing Center O Other 000660 Retirement Services Spec Inter G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2006 3/31/2008 9/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104969601 0 Redman,David C. G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104972175 1 Roemhild,Mark R. G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G691100 Operations O Other 001089 Systems Supervisor G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102518559 0 Romnes,Nicole K. G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692175 Processing Center O Other 003604 State Prog Admin G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 6/29/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033763455 0 Sachs,Carol A G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1969 10/28/1969 10/16/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111709521 0 Sambasivam,Saravanakumaran G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112558743 0 Sambasivam,Sivakumaran G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015727041 0 Sehr,James B G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1975 7/23/1975 9/15/1997 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035294490 0 Sellner,Carol A G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G690000 Teachers Retirement Associatio O Other 000293 Executive 2 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1980 5/5/1980 1/14/1998 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00016309656 0 Skolte,Frank G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692100 Customer Service Center O Other 003427 Retirement Services Prog Coord G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 3/30/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111368466 0 Smith,Michael Jay G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692190 Information Services O Other 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 7/7/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109657845 0 Suhr,Jane B. G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692110 Customer Service-RSS Staff O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00040951746 0 Thompson,Luther C G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G690000 Teachers Retirement Associatio O Other 008364 Asst Exec Dir Retire Systs Unc G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/3/1980 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105173442 0 Visser,Dawn G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692200 Support Unit O Other 002272 Retirement Services Spec Sr G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2001 6/18/2001 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041683752 0 Welsh,Katherine G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G691100 Operations O Other 000907 Retirement Services Director G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1986 1/14/1986 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00046131327 0 Wicklund,John M G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G690000 Teachers Retirement Associatio O Other 001916 Asst Exec Dir Retire Systs Cl G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1986 6/30/1986 10/26/1992 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00068659470 0 Wiger,Renee L G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692100 Customer Service Center O Other 001425 Retirement Services Supervisor G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1992 11/6/1992 9/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111709125 0 Wilcek,Mathew John G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G690000 Teachers Retirement Associatio O Other 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015039882 0 Williamson,Karen S G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G690000 Teachers Retirement Associatio O Other 001916 Asst Exec Dir Retire Systs Cl G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1969 8/25/1969 7/1/1999 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00089430660 0 Winterfeldt,Aaron K G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G690000 Teachers Retirement Associatio O Other 000812 Planning Dir State G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1995 8/14/1995 1/17/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00019213920 0 Wirtanen,Mark G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G691100 Operations O Other 000907 Retirement Services Director G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 8/22/1984 8/6/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102687948 0 Wolff,Patricia K G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692110 Customer Service-RSS Staff O Other 000660 Retirement Services Spec Inter G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 12/5/2007 9/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100029798 0 Yang,Chou G69 Teachers Retirement Assoc G692175 Processing Center O Other 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int G6901 Retirement Systems of MN Bldg 55103-1855 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1997 7/1/1997 4/13/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008271054 0 Aaker,Dennis Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7929 Crookston 56716 T Temporary C Classified 7/2/1969 5/12/2010 5/11/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109912671 0 Aalgaard,Richard L T79 Transportation Dept T799250 Operations Manager E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113136309 0 Aamodt,Daniel T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100021482 2 Aamodt,Jeanne W T79 Transportation Dept T793701 Customer Relations E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 10/7/2003 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016867719 0 Aamodt,Lawrence Gerald T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 7/31/2008 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113108193 0 Aamodt,Michael Jacob T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7929 Crookston 56716 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111812481 0 Aamodt,Randall John T79 Transportation Dept T799251 TRF Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042824529 0 Aamot,James P T79 Transportation Dept T797782 Systems Development Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 3/5/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061766991 0 Aarre,Darrin M T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1991 6/8/1992 7/4/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111425292 0 Aarsvold,Mitchell Paul T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026292618 0 Aase,Brian Dale T79 Transportation Dept T799343 Sign Shop Baxter E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1987 12/9/1987 6/11/1997 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111844854 0 Aase,Trevor J T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 6/4/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111804165 0 Aaseth,Benjamin B T79 Transportation Dept T799831 Willmar/Marshall Res Off E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795K Willmar 56201 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2009 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00105080283 0 Aasum,Christopher M T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2001 5/10/2004 5/10/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009810999 0 Aasum,Michael D T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7923 Caledonia 55921 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1989 1/9/1989 10/28/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016652295 0 Abbe,Giles J T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1985 6/23/1986 9/22/2000 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00049896198 0 Abbott,Kevin E T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793E Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112417569 0 Abdi,Ahmed A T79 Transportation Dept T799366 Building Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 000414 Laborer General T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 T Temporary C Classified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00103084938 0 Abel,Elizabeth Jean T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 8/1/2002 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102294027 1 Abel,Jerome A T79 Transportation Dept T797360 Smooth Pavement E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 3/7/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111532905 0 Abernethy,Jason Robert T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 6/10/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099970497 0 Abfalter,Robert A T79 Transportation Dept T799321 Construction St Cloud E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 3/24/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102579246 1 Abrahamson,David A T79 Transportation Dept T799376 TS Albany E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7904 Albany 56307 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2000 6/19/2000 9/6/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111839211 0 Abramson,Daniel A T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/19/2009 5/19/2009 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00112749615 0 Ackerman,Kyle James T79 Transportation Dept T799720 Inventory Center E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110826045 0 Ackerman,Lisa S T79 Transportation Dept T792560 Contract Management E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035071146 0 Adair,Ralph L T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1989 7/6/1993 1/2/2003 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00042655041 0 Adam,John P T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799D Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1981 1/14/1981 11/3/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111544290 0 Adamek,Douglas A T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2008 10/31/2008 4/15/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108741996 0 Adamek,John M T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027631197 0 Adamez,Lydia T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1978 6/12/1978 10/13/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102563802 0 Adams,Billy O T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2000 6/12/2000 4/2/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034324191 0 Adams,James Leonard T79 Transportation Dept T798130 Southwest Area E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1981 11/30/1981 10/14/1998 F Full-Time 7 72 14 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102402036 0 Adams,Jerome T79 Transportation Dept T797130 Resource Mgmt E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 10/10/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00055211013 0 Adams,Linda L T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1990 8/17/1990 9/25/1991 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109320453 0 Adams,Wade Jason T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102008808 0 Adamsky,Steven J T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1999 10/11/1999 10/11/1999 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111745062 0 Adamson,Carolyn D T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00027097785 0 Addleman,Timothy J T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 4/26/1989 12/14/1994 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101446785 0 Adolfs,Kevin R T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1999 3/15/1999 3/15/1999 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00083883789 0 Aguilar,Domingo S T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1995 5/6/1996 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109817829 0 Aguilar,Fidel B T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2006 9/30/2009 9/30/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111631608 0 Aguilar,Jose Luis T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008896 Trainee-Grad Land Surveyor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 R Trainee N Non-Status 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 12 01 10 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00011894850 1 Aguilar,Vincent L T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1989 1/5/1995 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102475692 0 Aguirre,Matthew J T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2000 1/9/2008 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111721302 0 Ahl,Robert Friebert T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 12/23/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00052755417 0 Ahl,William F T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1990 5/9/1990 2/14/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031063329 1 Ahlman,Debra L T79 Transportation Dept T797161 Project Documentation E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1974 1/31/1974 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055231308 0 Ahmann,Paul A T79 Transportation Dept T797774 Metro Bldg Maint - Oakdale E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1990 5/13/1991 11/20/1991 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110476476 0 Ahmed,Ahmed Ali T79 Transportation Dept T799832 Program & Project Development E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 12 04 9 21.62 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00094383234 0 Ahmed,Iqbal T79 Transportation Dept T796630 Project Development E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1996 7/8/1998 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00112488750 0 Ahmed,Mahdi Fahmi T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/8/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00103006035 0 Aho,Warren D T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111425688 0 Ahr,Chris Bruce T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111425490 0 Ahr,Terry Bruce T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105124536 0 Ahrndt,Adam R T79 Transportation Dept T799836 Land Management E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105066522 1 Aitken,Linda Lee T79 Transportation Dept T790025 Government Affairs E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2001 4/26/2001 11/30/2004 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.77 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107704971 0 Akemann,Anthony J T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2003 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00004523013 0 Akenson,Donna G T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1982 5/25/1982 2/14/1990 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110115720 0 Akervik,Jacob Smith T79 Transportation Dept T793630 Research Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2007 1/11/2007 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112750902 0 Akkari,Alexandra Kamilla T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 20.78 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110967120 0 Alam,Tahsina Binte T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 25.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00076686489 0 Alberg,Laura A T79 Transportation Dept T797352 Maintenance Training E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1994 4/20/1994 10/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111547062 0 Albjerg,Bruce W T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7919 Breckenridge 56520 S Seasonal C Classified 11/5/2008 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
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00107671212 0 Albrecht,Cole R T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2003 9/7/2004 12/23/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00083799144 0 Albrecht,David B T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7990 Le Sueur 56058 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1995 5/22/1995 5/22/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102897234 0 Albrecht,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7986 La Crescent 55947-3006 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2000 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00063640665 0 Alcott,Jason Emery T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1992 2/6/1992 4/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035359929 0 Aldrin,Steven D T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799B Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1987 6/22/1987 3/20/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030878694 0 Aleksuk,John P T79 Transportation Dept T792308 Bus Sol Mgt (NET & GIS) E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1983 5/4/1983 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023765544 1 Alesso,Mary Lou T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1974 1/21/1976 7/23/2008 P Part-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00112292235 0 Alexander,Peter David T79 Transportation Dept T799644 Equipment Shop Owatonna E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7934 Dodge Center 55927-9248 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 2/16/2010 F Full-Time 2 92 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012897027 0 Allan,Barbara L T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1987 8/20/1987 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00044613360 0 Allen,Anita Miguel T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1976 10/13/1976 4/23/1980 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110473110 0 Allen,John Enzle T79 Transportation Dept T799717 Information Resource Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039608811 0 Allen,Kirk R T79 Transportation Dept T799321 Construction St Cloud E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1987 5/8/1987 1/31/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034202520 2 Allen,Ronald Charles T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1988 5/26/1988 1/15/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102079989 0 Allen,Scott F T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7935 Dresbach 55947 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1999 5/30/2000 2/14/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041488821 0 Allen,Stephen C T79 Transportation Dept T799379 TS Monticello E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798B Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100256904 0 Allen-Murley,Summer Sara T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 1/22/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042926202 0 Allison,Glen C T79 Transportation Dept T797783 MIS Management E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1978 3/9/1978 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00050525838 0 Allman,Glen H T79 Transportation Dept T799382 TS Mora E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791C Mora 55051 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1990 1/31/1990 1/31/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00001862487 0 Alojado,Marcelo Jacob T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1977 4/27/1977 1/10/1996 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111425787 0 Alojado,Raoul Richard T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111695562 0 Alper,Rebecca Louise T79 Transportation Dept T794310 Planning E Executive 002601 Planner Principal Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 2/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111902868 0 Alquist,Greta Louise T79 Transportation Dept T794390 Bikes Unit E Executive 000518 Planner Senior Trans T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111573198 0 Alsides,Brianna M T79 Transportation Dept T797750 Employee Development E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110598741 0 Alt,Bradley Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 003128 Structural Fabrication Insp T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 7 73 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111841884 0 Altendorfer,Jane A T79 Transportation Dept T797764 Finance Mgmt & Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111133638 0 Altringer,Brian J T79 Transportation Dept T797774 Metro Bldg Maint - Oakdale E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100387980 0 Alvarado,Gina M T79 Transportation Dept T799412 D-4 Finance, Acctg & Bus Servs E Executive 000001 Account Clerk T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112020975 0 Alvarez,Faustino Moreno T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109711701 0 Aman,Matthew R T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 11/26/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105302637 0 Amiot,Mike T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 4/15/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099974655 0 Amiri,Farideh T79 Transportation Dept T793630 Research Services E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113117301 0 Amos,Jeremy Jon T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110900592 0 Amos,Jonathan D T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797J Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111764367 0 Anderla,Joseph T T79 Transportation Dept T797315 Golden Valley Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00015540723 0 Anderle,Thomas J T79 Transportation Dept T797781 Technology Resource Mgmt Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1967 7/5/1967 9/17/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00022381128 0 Andersen,Bruce E T79 Transportation Dept T797627 Spring Lake Park Bridge E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1988 6/22/1988 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111581415 0 Andersen,Darrel T79 Transportation Dept T799376 TS Albany E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7904 Albany 56307 E Emergency C Classified 12/1/2008 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112751199 0 Andersen,Gail S T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 000029 Architect 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 21 11 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008133345 0 Andersen,Karl J T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1967 5/15/1967 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00012267387 0 Andersen,Robert W T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792K Waseca 56093 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1976 12/22/1976 12/22/1976 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00028205991 0 Andersen,Timothy Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1984 7/31/1984 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112412619 0 Andersen,Zachary L T79 Transportation Dept T799839 Materials E Executive 000414 Laborer General T799A Marshall 56258 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00106112358 0 Anderson,Barry L T79 Transportation Dept T799836 Land Management E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102486879 0 Anderson,Betty J T79 Transportation Dept T799619 Business Office Rochester E Executive 000001 Account Clerk T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2000 6/8/2000 6/8/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030502692 0 Anderson,Bradley James T79 Transportation Dept T796630 Project Development E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1972 4/24/1972 7/26/2005 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112429548 0 Anderson,Brandon L T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112773771 0 Anderson,Bret L T79 Transportation Dept T799375 TS Sauk Centre E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793H Sauk Centre 56378 T Temporary C Classified 10/14/2010 10/14/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112471326 0 Anderson,Brian Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 000414 Laborer General T794D Oakdale 55128 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2010 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00035822457 0 Anderson,Christopher J T79 Transportation Dept T796401 Innovative Construction Unit E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1989 8/2/1989 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00027466164 0 Anderson,Daniel Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799305 AME St Cloud E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1983 5/11/1983 9/3/1997 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102409164 0 Anderson,David T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 1/7/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101889315 0 Anderson,Deborah D T79 Transportation Dept T799845 Human Resources/Business Servs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 11/18/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046122516 0 Anderson,Debra M T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 003728 Transp Metro Right of Way Mgr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1984 6/11/1984 12/18/2002 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00024085314 0 Anderson,Denise L T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 S Seasonal C Classified 6/5/1978 6/5/1978 7/8/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008671212 0 Anderson,Don Byron T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7983 Karlstad 56732 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1987 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00081006255 0 Anderson,Don H T79 Transportation Dept T799170 Duluth Equipment Services E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1994 11/16/1994 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110282733 0 Anderson,Donna JeanAnn T79 Transportation Dept T798460 Intelligent Transportation Sys E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068868756 0 Anderson,Edwin Victor T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7912 Baudette 56623 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1992 11/23/1992 11/23/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102949605 0 Anderson,Forest L T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2000 6/1/2004 10/15/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015575967 0 Anderson,Gerald G T79 Transportation Dept T797210 Signal Maintenance E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1972 10/4/1972 12/8/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031875723 0 Anderson,Greg Allan T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042307254 0 Anderson,James C T79 Transportation Dept T799344 Equipment Shop Baxter E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1972 2/16/1982 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013172544 0 Anderson,James D T79 Transportation Dept T799351 TS Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1989 6/26/1989 11/27/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026242326 1 Anderson,James R T79 Transportation Dept T794310 Planning E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/21/1967 9/9/2009 9/9/2009 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027921663 0 Anderson,Janelle Kay T79 Transportation Dept T798420 Safety & Operations Management E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1983 7/1/1983 7/29/1992 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111841686 0 Anderson,Jeffery E T79 Transportation Dept T799352 TS Motley E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794C Motley 56466 E Emergency C Classified 5/18/2009 9/27/2011 5/26/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00041358933 0 Anderson,Jerry L T79 Transportation Dept T797629 Plymouth Bridge E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00012151755 0 Anderson,Joel Burnce T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1972 9/6/1972 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00099306009 0 Anderson,John Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T799251 TRF Field Construction E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00006089985 1 Anderson,John Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T798107 800 MHZ Radio E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1986 4/2/1986 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111585969 0 Anderson,Jon Andre T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795D Olivia 56277 E Emergency C Classified 12/5/2008 10/26/2011 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00033688512 0 Anderson,Judith M T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 11/7/1979 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 P Part-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00101518362 0 Anderson,Keven M T79 Transportation Dept T799487 D-4 Transportation Planning E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101582712 0 Anderson,Kjersti L T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00052953219 1 Anderson,Larry D T79 Transportation Dept T799657 Mgmt Info Systems Owatonna E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1990 5/28/1991 9/17/1997 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102043458 0 Anderson,Lee A T79 Transportation Dept T799677 Materials E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 11/21/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027071451 0 Anderson,Mark Richard T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1971 5/10/1978 12/22/1999 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00004008213 0 Anderson,Mark W T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 8/11/1993 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00053108649 0 Anderson,Marleen A T79 Transportation Dept T799412 D-4 Finance, Acctg & Bus Servs E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1990 5/14/1990 8/28/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100761606 0 Anderson,Matthew B T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1998 8/14/2002 8/25/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106047414 0 Anderson,Michael S T79 Transportation Dept T797647 Mendota Heights Bridge E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00104961681 0 Anderson,Michael W T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2001 4/9/2001 12/24/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00082734300 1 Anderson,Nancy L T79 Transportation Dept T799340 Materials Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 S Seasonal C Classified 3/22/1995 5/4/1998 5/5/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109657746 0 Anderson,Rebecca M T79 Transportation Dept T792307 Bus Sol Mgt (JAVA & WEB) E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109508751 0 Anderson,Robert James T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792D Northome 56661 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111378762 0 Anderson,Terry A T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100339569 0 Anderson,Thomas M T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 3/22/2006 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112732884 0 Anderson,Timothy T T79 Transportation Dept T797768 Materials Management East E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112582503 0 Anderson,Tyler Alan T79 Transportation Dept T791110 Internal Audit E Executive 000978 Auditor Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015110469 0 Anderson,Vincent James T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1970 7/14/1971 10/21/1997 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026578827 0 Andrajack Jr,Edward J T79 Transportation Dept T797213 Signal Design E Executive 001734 Traffic Maintenance Supt T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1981 1/19/1981 10/16/1996 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111764466 0 Andreotti,Jenna L T79 Transportation Dept T797361 Arden Hills Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00015490431 0 Andrews,Richard Frederick T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799J Walker Trucker Station 56484-0651 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1974 4/22/1982 12/10/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034179453 0 Andrist,Gary J T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1980 2/4/1980 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112427964 0 Andrusko,Andrew Phillip T79 Transportation Dept T799779 Planning E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.64 207 Technical Yes
00038272905 0 Angier,Shelley L T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1978 5/5/1982 10/13/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00004827636 0 Ansell,Bruce D T79 Transportation Dept T799166 Right-of-way Section E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1987 5/11/1987 1/8/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016277877 0 Antilla,Darrel M T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1979 6/6/1979 4/1/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00024282225 0 Antrim,Daniel T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1987 6/10/1987 6/10/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113112648 0 Anttila,Andrew W T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7931 Deer River 56636 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099190278 0 Anttila,Susan Marian T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 9/28/2010 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00022408551 0 Archer,Norman L T79 Transportation Dept T799373 TS Elk River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7944 Elk River 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00049846698 0 Archer,Wayne J T79 Transportation Dept T797626 Golden Valley Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108381042 0 Archibald,David E T79 Transportation Dept T799354 TS Garrison E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7956 Garrison 56450 E Emergency C Classified 11/4/2004 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00025837911 0 Ardoff,Gregory J T79 Transportation Dept T799842 Inventory Services E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1967 8/30/1967 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00031228560 0 Arlt,Corwyn Todd T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1983 10/19/1983 9/22/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109359954 0 Arlt,Michael T T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/2006 8/20/2007 10/13/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042333588 0 Arlt,William John T79 Transportation Dept T799383 TS Cambridge E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7924 Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1979 10/10/1979 10/10/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108284418 0 Armanfar,Noushin T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000031 Architectural Drafting Tech 2 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/22/2006 F Full-Time 7 68 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00044485650 0 Arndt,Curtis L T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1989 5/21/1990 11/27/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111949299 0 Arndt,Darin Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799747 Windom Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111055131 0 Arndt,Pamela M T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 P Part-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00050872932 0 Arndt,Rebecca L T79 Transportation Dept T799710 Admin Mgr E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 11/13/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109408563 0 Arneson,Kelly A T79 Transportation Dept T796601 Consultant Service E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099853479 1 Arnold,Guy E T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1997 4/23/1997 1/9/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00028073529 1 Arseneau,Bernard J T79 Transportation Dept T790011 Deputy Commissioner Admin E Executive 008224 Deputy Commr Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/29/1983 6/29/1983 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.9 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107925642 0 Arveson,Grant J T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 10/29/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037671381 0 Asche,David C T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7902 Adrian 56110 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105302736 0 Ash,Adam M T79 Transportation Dept T797360 Smooth Pavement E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 3/18/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00072821034 0 Ashfeld,Cathy A T79 Transportation Dept T797350 Maintenance Admin Support E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034112331 0 Ashfeld,Norman L T79 Transportation Dept T797320 Clear Roadways E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 8/14/1968 8/19/2008 8/19/2008 P Part-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 0.48 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031940964 0 Ashfeld,Steven R T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1989 5/14/1990 12/5/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112501323 0 Ashworth,Pamela L T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023936022 0 Asleson,Cindy Lou T79 Transportation Dept T799396 Human Resources St Cloud E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1989 10/4/1989 3/15/2006 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00033323004 0 Aswegan,James E T79 Transportation Dept T797214 Program Support E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1972 1/5/1972 4/20/2009 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00112101957 0 Atwood,Roland E T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7971 Hawley 56549 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100828332 1 Audette,Anton T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 8/19/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112275207 0 Audette,Heidi Jo T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003626 Office Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00015987510 0 Auer,Jeffrey Philip T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1984 3/14/1984 7/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105707052 0 Aufdencamp,Keri B T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2002 1/18/2002 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107923365 0 Augello,William R T79 Transportation Dept T797313 Maple Grove Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 10/29/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102320361 0 Augustin,Richard B T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00057481776 0 Augustin,Steven D T79 Transportation Dept T799618 Inventory Center Rochester E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1990 12/17/1990 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111965832 0 Aultman,Sara B T79 Transportation Dept T794465 Statewide Multimodal Planning E Executive 002601 Planner Principal Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 11/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113118687 0 Ausk,Alex E T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102464505 0 Austin,Jack B T79 Transportation Dept T799379 TS Monticello E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798B Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 8/16/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111537360 0 Austin,Lisa Marie T79 Transportation Dept T794390 Bikes Unit E Executive 002601 Planner Principal Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100781406 0 Austin,Thomas W T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1998 6/3/1998 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110472021 0 Avalos,Cesar Enmanuel T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 6/11/2008 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.98 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00108284913 0 Axtman,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T798560 State Sign Shop E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112733379 0 Aydt,Daniel E T79 Transportation Dept T797768 Materials Management East E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105705270 0 Aylesworth,Susan Heather T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2002 1/28/2002 10/14/2003 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112462713 0 Ayres,Donald Allen T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7964 Grand Rapids 55744 E Emergency C Classified 6/1/2010 10/17/2011 11/8/2010 I Intermittent TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111824757 0 Ayshford,Randall L T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 000029 Architect 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 P Part-Time 14G 21 11 37.93 H Hourly 0.69 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108756747 0 Azarshin,Amir H T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2005 5/19/2005 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102616173 0 Babcock,Christopher W T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2000 5/29/2001 4/11/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099854667 0 Babin,Paul Daniel T79 Transportation Dept T797218 Lighting Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1997 4/16/1997 11/5/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024690303 1 Bacigalupo,Dominic T79 Transportation Dept T799117 Information Systems Unit E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1987 6/8/1987 8/14/2006 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111425886 0 Backsen,Danial Alan T79 Transportation Dept T797336 Camden Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.11 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101389662 0 Badger,Michael A T79 Transportation Dept T799309 Inventory Baxter E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112503204 0 Baerenwald,Derek T79 Transportation Dept T799733 Mankato Bridge Maint E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792A Mankato 56001-6888 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111711402 0 Bah,Nadia Aletta T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 2/25/2009 2/25/2009 2/25/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00042605640 0 Bahneman,Jennifer Marie T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 001303 Grants Specialist T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1982 6/14/1982 5/24/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046244286 0 Bahr,Jean Ann T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1973 3/7/1973 6/29/1994 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00020412117 0 Bailey,Joseph P T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1982 1/18/1982 7/23/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099520146 0 Bailey,Quentin L T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 1/22/1997 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034669404 0 Bailey,Terry T T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794A Mapleton 56065 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1979 6/6/1979 6/6/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030603375 0 Baillif,Richard A T79 Transportation Dept T799309 Inventory Baxter E Executive 003276 Transp Materials Supv T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1980 1/16/1980 9/11/1992 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105594291 0 Baird,Floyd L T79 Transportation Dept T799641 Building Maint Owatonna E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2001 11/21/2001 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034378146 0 Baker,David Bryce T79 Transportation Dept T796545 Physical Lab Testing E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 8/26/2005 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099891495 0 Baker,Donald G T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1997 5/12/1997 5/12/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034379037 0 Baker,Harris Ben T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1986 8/6/1986 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102185820 0 Baker,Jeffrey R T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7965 Granite Falls 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2000 1/24/2000 6/6/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112503006 0 Baker,Justin Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799733 Mankato Bridge Maint E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792A Mankato 56001-6888 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100341054 0 Baker,Keith Allen T79 Transportation Dept T797162 Consultant Administration E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1997 12/27/2006 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112579137 0 Baker,Sara Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/16/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042720282 0 Bakke,Jean Carole T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1976 4/28/1976 3/7/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099571329 0 Bakken,Craig E T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1996 11/16/1998 4/11/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108336492 0 Bakken,Paul B T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7913 Barnesville 56514 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100542123 1 Bakker,Douglas G T79 Transportation Dept T799815 Willmar Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035316567 0 Balaski,Curtis D T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7973 Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1981 3/25/1981 3/25/1981 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035117874 0 Balata,Anthony J T79 Transportation Dept T799642 Bridge Maint Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1987 3/23/1987 7/7/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034659702 0 Balbach,Jeffrey D T79 Transportation Dept T799836 Land Management E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1985 11/27/1985 7/8/1987 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110418165 0 Bale,Anthony J T79 Transportation Dept T799624 Bridge Maint Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/20/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112426182 0 Bale,Jeffrey Alan T79 Transportation Dept T799677 Materials E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00084597084 0 Balfanz,Chad S T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1995 5/6/1999 3/9/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102486681 0 Ball,Andy C T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7910 Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2000 4/30/2004 4/30/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111521520 0 Ballantyne,Kyle Brent T79 Transportation Dept T799623 Inventory Center Owatonna E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099817245 0 Balster,Christopher D T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799K Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1997 11/16/2009 4/28/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023078583 0 Baltes,Gary Walter T79 Transportation Dept T799205 East Operations Mgr E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1974 4/25/1977 3/6/1985 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00023358555 0 Balzart,Robert F T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 1/3/2001 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110775060 0 Bang,Christopher T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7971 Hawley 56549 S Seasonal C Classified 10/15/2007 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00020078190 0 Bangsund,Timothy J T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1985 2/11/1985 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099278289 0 Banks,Matthew M T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1996 7/13/2009 2/9/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00063617598 0 Barber,Mark Rodney T79 Transportation Dept T799379 TS Monticello E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798B Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00081813402 0 Barber,Mary J T79 Transportation Dept T799847 Information Systems E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1995 1/9/1995 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00028441017 0 Bard,Brenda Lou T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1983 6/3/1983 10/21/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112294314 0 Barhorst,Kristy Michelle T79 Transportation Dept T799390 Administration St Cloud E Executive 000001 Account Clerk T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/2010 2/10/2010 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008127207 1 Barke,John Richard T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 2/26/2004 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111064437 0 Barnard,Jeremy K T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 3/24/2008 2/6/2009 2/6/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00027679905 0 Barnard,Richard Kent T79 Transportation Dept T797735 Communications E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 3/30/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111486969 0 Barnes IV,Philip Edgar T79 Transportation Dept T793601 Policy Analysis Res & Innovatn E Executive 003033 Transp Prog Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00067789755 0 Barnes,Leonard Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 12/17/1999 F Full-Time 7 73 13 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00035407548 2 Barnes,Michael Alois T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 003073 Transp Division Engineer T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/4/1985 12/4/1985 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.89 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111378366 0 Barney,Ryan Justin T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 35.78 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100035441 0 Baron,Beverly Jo T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1997 8/10/2000 1/9/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00051935202 0 Baron,Patricia Louise T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1990 7/1/1991 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00055217151 1 Barott,Brian R T79 Transportation Dept T797352 Maintenance Training E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 6/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100334322 0 Barrett,Brian J T79 Transportation Dept T797212 Signs & Markings E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1997 11/6/1997 1/29/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103156911 0 Barrett,Edward J T79 Transportation Dept T797621 Hwy Permits & Regulations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2001 2/20/2001 7/14/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012080178 0 Barrett,Louise Kathryn T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1983 12/14/1983 3/20/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00013441923 0 Barrett,Mary E T79 Transportation Dept T799353 TS Wadena E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798J Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1987 1/8/1987 1/8/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00053042418 1 Barrett,Steven P T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1990 5/31/1990 4/4/2008 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00016355592 0 Barrick,Susan Lela T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7991 Litchfield 55355 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1981 3/25/1981 3/25/1981 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031803255 0 Barrientos,Felipe T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1979 12/10/1979 12/10/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00075869046 1 Barslou,Jeffrey Scott T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1994 1/28/1994 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108285705 0 Bartelt,Jon D T79 Transportation Dept T799366 Building Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100752795 0 Bartelt,Mitchell R T79 Transportation Dept T798400 Traffic, Safety & Technology E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1998 6/28/2006 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00042802551 0 Barth,Carrie A T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1977 7/25/1977 10/31/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111032361 0 Bartholomaus,Andrew Stuart T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008260560 0 Bartness,Bradley K T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7950 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1979 12/3/1979 12/3/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00015813468 0 Bartos,Mark W T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108442323 0 Bartz,Charlene F T79 Transportation Dept T797779 Metro Support Services Office E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2004 12/15/2004 12/15/2004 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00024111648 0 Bartz,Katherine J T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1989 10/23/1989 6/6/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111768525 0 Basara,Matthew Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101492919 1 Basney,Todd Jerald T79 Transportation Dept T794640 Transp. Data Collection E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111764565 0 Bass,Samuel E T79 Transportation Dept T797322 Maple Grove Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112771989 0 Bastin,Keith K T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00015190956 0 Bateman,Larry Edward T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003281 Reprographic Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1967 1/11/1967 10/7/1992 F Full-Time 7 58 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00051429411 0 Batica,Adelberto Saborrido T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1990 3/26/1990 7/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111307284 0 Batzel,Travis Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799615 Sign Shop Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.11 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023586453 0 Baublitz,Denise A T79 Transportation Dept T799107 Office Services E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1974 12/26/1974 12/27/2002 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105037812 0 Baublitz,Steven M T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T799M Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00055440297 0 Bauck,Frederich George T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 12/29/1993 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00066228822 0 Bauer,Debra Kay T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1992 6/17/1992 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112412718 0 Bauer,Lisa Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T793J Tracy 56175 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 1/14/2011 1/14/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009011871 0 Bauer,Michael L T79 Transportation Dept T797380 Equipment Coordination E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1974 5/8/1974 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100437777 0 Baukol,Steven J T79 Transportation Dept T799473 Property Management E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 4/25/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112502808 0 Bauman,Gregory Aaron T79 Transportation Dept T799734 Mankato Buildings E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792A Mankato 56001-6888 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100763190 0 Baumgart,Terry L T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 4/26/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042386751 0 Bausman,Brian L T79 Transportation Dept T799445 D-4 R/ W Aquisition E Executive 000618 Real Estate Specialist Supv T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00017158185 0 Beach,William K T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1986 1/27/1986 2/16/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112399551 0 Beasley,Marc Ellis T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T791J Deer Lake 56639 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00064798173 0 Beatty,Mark D T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 8/9/1999 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105177204 0 Beauclaire,Jesse James T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 10/30/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031294692 0 Beaudry,Terrence Mark T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1986 4/30/1986 8/9/2002 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105866739 0 Beauduy,Derek B T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2002 5/20/2002 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099622116 0 Beaufeaux,Jon G T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T791H St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106247691 0 Beaulieu,Nicholas James T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2002 8/11/2006 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109516176 0 Bechtel,Gregory M T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 9/24/2007 3/19/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008178291 0 Beck,Diane K T79 Transportation Dept T799845 Human Resources/Business Servs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1983 6/22/1983 6/29/1994 P Part-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 217 Confidential No
00008178291 1 Beck,Diane K T79 Transportation Dept T799800 District 8 Willmar E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1983 6/22/1983 11/6/2008 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105752097 0 Beck,Randall William T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109522908 0 Becker,Brian David T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/5/2006 12/22/2008 2/28/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100815957 1 Becker,Daniel D T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 9/10/2007 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00048717603 0 Becker,David J T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 6/4/2003 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113051961 0 Becker,Kirby T79 Transportation Dept T794465 Statewide Multimodal Planning E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054013707 0 Becker,Tod T T79 Transportation Dept T799773 Traffic E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 6/15/2010 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00035592084 0 Beckermann,Michael A T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1987 11/9/1987 11/9/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00002944260 0 Beckes,Richard G T79 Transportation Dept T799321 Construction St Cloud E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 2/16/2006 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112837428 0 Beckman,Duane Arthur T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7923 Caledonia 55921 E Emergency C Classified 12/13/2010 11/15/2011 12/13/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107612505 0 Beckman,Rod E T79 Transportation Dept T799373 TS Elk River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7944 Elk River 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2003 10/8/2003 4/26/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033862356 0 Beckmann,Gary L T79 Transportation Dept T799718 Mankato Business Office E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1966 8/3/1966 4/7/1982 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111426084 0 Bedbury,Andrew Lee T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030570804 0 Bedeau,Karen Holstein T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1985 2/4/1985 3/11/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111806838 0 Bednarek,Noel T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 10/15/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099005445 1 Beer,Michael G T79 Transportation Dept T797453 Design Build 169/494 E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108756648 0 Begelman,Gennadiy B T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2005 5/19/2005 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112409253 0 Beier,Jordan Brian T79 Transportation Dept T799836 Land Management E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T795K Willmar 56201 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102585384 0 Bejarano,Joanna J T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2000 6/27/2000 3/6/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101954556 0 Belden,Deanna Keltner T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 001824 Economic Policy Analyst T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1999 9/22/1999 11/14/2002 P Part-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 0.88 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101354418 0 Bell,Broderick L T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 9/26/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113127201 0 Bell,Kevin Hartley T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T794D Oakdale 55128 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00099734184 0 Belladonna-Maldonado,Annastacia T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1997 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00033744942 0 Belland,Donald E T79 Transportation Dept T797316 North Branch Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798C North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1973 4/2/1974 4/2/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00106177698 0 Bellefeuille,Cynthia Lynne T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020524185 0 Belz,Lori Mildred T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 10/31/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053170524 0 Belz,Ronald Lee T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 7/29/1992 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101346597 0 Bement,Frank L T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1999 1/19/1999 7/31/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030586644 0 Bement,William M T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791A Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1979 2/28/1979 2/28/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00070089129 0 Bendickson,Mark E T79 Transportation Dept T799815 Willmar Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1993 3/10/1993 6/2/1995 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00013382820 0 Bendix,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T797317 Forest Lake Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1989 9/27/1989 9/27/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110792385 0 Bendson,Derek E T79 Transportation Dept T799351 TS Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 E Emergency C Classified 10/16/2007 9/26/2011 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102850011 0 Bengtson,Joel J T79 Transportation Dept T799391 Inventory St Cloud E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2000 9/19/2000 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038225088 0 Benjamin,Bruce B T79 Transportation Dept T799354 TS Garrison E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7956 Garrison 56450 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1979 4/20/1981 5/13/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00044167662 2 Benjamin,Elizabeth A T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 4/30/2010 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109682892 0 Benner,Timothy L T79 Transportation Dept T799362 Bridge Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2006 6/27/2006 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00077405328 0 Bennett,Brian R T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7906 Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1994 5/30/1995 10/9/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102518658 0 Bennett,Corrine K T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7959 Glenwood 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2000 9/30/2009 4/28/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023590017 0 Bennett,Dean L T79 Transportation Dept T799737 Mankato Shop E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1986 7/23/1986 2/20/2004 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109721403 0 Bennett,Nancy A T79 Transportation Dept T790025 Government Affairs E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 11/24/2010 F Full-Time N6 67 12 17.88 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00023920875 0 Bennett,Robert Ian T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1989 7/17/2002 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109953459 0 Benning,Brandon T79 Transportation Dept T799353 TS Wadena E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798J Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2006 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.7 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109176804 0 Benoe,Dennis W T79 Transportation Dept T798122 Oakdale E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T799R Oakdale Radio Shop 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2005 11/9/2005 7/13/2006 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00054028656 0 Bensen,Grant M T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003649 Transp Prog Team Leader T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111558051 0 Benson III,John Peter T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00025918992 0 Benson,Gary L T79 Transportation Dept T797310 Drainage E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 E Emergency C Classified 9/15/1969 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012109383 0 Benson,John Stanley T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1975 3/19/1975 8/14/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00015281046 0 Benson,Raymond Clayton T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7967 Grygla 56727 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00102056328 0 Benson,Rolf Eric T79 Transportation Dept T796500 Materials & Road Research E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1999 8/31/2005 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099297495 0 Benzkofer,Brett D T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113135418 0 Berends,Travis Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799827 Willmar Signs E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795K Willmar 56201 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103022865 0 Berg,Daniel D T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7933 Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2000 12/20/2000 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111899799 0 Berg,Gary A T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 7 67 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00023736537 0 Berg,Jeffrey L T79 Transportation Dept T799336 Right of Way Baxter E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1985 10/28/1985 1/19/2000 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102217995 0 Berg,John C T79 Transportation Dept T799335 Project Development St Cloud E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 6/25/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112020678 0 Bergan,Kevin James T79 Transportation Dept T799624 Bridge Maint Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111970881 0 Bergem,Phillip George T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00013133637 1 Bergemann,Anthony Q T79 Transportation Dept T799717 Information Resource Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1987 7/9/1987 2/19/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015953850 1 Bergemann,Dennis L T79 Transportation Dept T799734 Mankato Buildings E Executive 002238 Building Svcs Lead T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1973 8/8/1973 1/21/2005 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00031779297 0 Bergemann,Tami K T79 Transportation Dept T799710 Admin Mgr E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1986 3/19/1986 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00039068370 0 Bergen,Linda May T79 Transportation Dept T796300 Land Management E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1988 5/2/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111680118 0 Bergen,Lydia Marie T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 2/9/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042569604 0 Berger,Mark C T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1982 12/15/1982 12/15/1982 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111607452 0 Bergeron,Travis Scott T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7969 Hallock 56728 E Emergency C Classified 12/10/2008 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00038140443 0 Bergerson,Janet S T79 Transportation Dept T799718 Mankato Business Office E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1981 6/8/1981 10/28/1987 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030373695 0 Bergeson,Gerhard G T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1967 2/15/1967 6/25/1998 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100441836 0 Berget,Lee H T79 Transportation Dept T799400 District 4 Detroit Lakes E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1998 1/7/1998 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00033305283 0 Bergherr,Joseph F T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7906 Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1983 1/19/1983 4/26/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112399749 0 Berghult,Dawnelle Crystal T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T795J Virginia 55792 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00010083843 1 Bergland,Todd Richard T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1985 4/3/1985 10/29/2002 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034229745 0 Berglund,Ralph D T79 Transportation Dept T799417 D-4 Materials Management E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1986 4/28/1986 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111621312 0 Bergman,Robert Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110834757 0 Bergquist,Douglas N T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7971 Hawley 56549 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2007 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101664090 1 Bergstedt,Kevin L T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1999 6/8/1999 3/7/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037909872 0 Bergstrand,Jon R T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1983 11/7/1983 9/16/1989 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113115915 0 Bergstrom,Annetta M T79 Transportation Dept T799434 D-4 Equipment Operations E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00007375005 0 Bergstrom,Arthur Franklin T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1965 10/17/2002 2/3/1965 I Intermittent TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038045799 1 Bergstrom,Gordon Merle T79 Transportation Dept T797370 Engineering Services E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1978 4/26/1978 1/15/1998 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111804759 0 Bergstrom,Kimberly A T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7952 Floodwood 55736 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 5/5/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012105027 0 Berkman,Glenn D T79 Transportation Dept T799815 Willmar Shop E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1968 12/9/1968 11/11/1987 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00099000693 0 Berkness,LeRoy T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 000414 Laborer General T796K Windom 56101 S Seasonal C Classified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111808422 0 Bermeo,Fausto T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 7/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101190177 1 Berndt,Susan Jaye T79 Transportation Dept T792560 Contract Management E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1998 10/23/1998 1/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054645822 0 Bernier,Donald L T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105633099 0 Berning,David F T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7919 Breckenridge 56520 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2001 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042904125 0 Berre,Donald K T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1984 4/23/1984 3/31/2009 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113085918 0 Berry,Jennifer Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7926 Carlton 55718 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00071146053 0 Berryhill,Steve F T79 Transportation Dept T797770 Material Mgmt Field SupplyWest E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1993 5/5/1993 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00053216361 0 Bersie,Mark L T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 3/27/2007 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105564096 0 Bertrand,Mark T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799H Sleepy Eye 56085 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2001 12/5/2005 1/19/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111809214 0 Besch,Jill T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 10/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102503115 0 Bessler,Mark E T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2000 5/13/2009 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019759608 0 Betcher,Ruth A T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1983 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00103114836 0 Betcher,Troy Keith T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2001 2/18/2009 11/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 73 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011953062 0 Betts,Catherine Anne T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1987 8/19/1987 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00017153829 0 Betts,Ray Wallace T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1989 11/14/1989 11/1/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111809412 0 Bevins,Richard D T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 7/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112099284 0 Biddle,Meredith R T79 Transportation Dept T792015 Affirmative Action E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 9/22/2009 9/22/2009 9/22/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00113141358 0 Bieniek,James P T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016584282 0 Bieniek,John J T79 Transportation Dept T797302 Maintenance Opns E Executive 001582 Engineer Administrative Mgt T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1988 8/15/1988 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112562604 0 Bier,John Edward T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 T Temporary C Classified 7/7/2010 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009046422 0 Bieringer,Mary L T79 Transportation Dept T795700 Federal Aid Project Dev E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1976 4/18/1978 1/18/1989 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00009523998 0 Bigaouette,Francis J T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7990 Le Sueur 56058 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1973 6/13/1973 7/22/1999 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031354686 0 Bigham,Lisa K T79 Transportation Dept T799779 Planning E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1983 7/13/1983 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101675871 1 Bilek,Andrew R T79 Transportation Dept T797360 Smooth Pavement E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1999 6/8/1999 3/7/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099858330 0 Billiar,Kristie Marie T79 Transportation Dept T793601 Policy Analysis Res & Innovatn E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111862278 0 Billins,Todd Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062181306 0 Bilotta,Lisa Louise T79 Transportation Dept T796500 Materials & Road Research E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1991 9/24/1991 3/23/2009 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00057467817 0 Bindewald,Michael D T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 6/30/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00002556477 1 Bindman,Andrew Glen T79 Transportation Dept T796500 Materials & Road Research E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 6/11/1986 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035617824 0 Binger,Julie D T79 Transportation Dept T799845 Human Resources/Business Servs E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1985 11/18/1985 11/18/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101551923 0 Bique,Kathryn M T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00007832286 0 Bird,Jerome T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 7/10/1996 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00099255420 0 Bird,Judy Kay T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 6/12/1996 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099142461 0 Birr,Bruce Louis T79 Transportation Dept T799362 Bridge Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1996 2/4/1998 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00039041937 0 Birr,Steven B T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1983 11/30/1983 6/21/2000 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110366586 0 Bischof,Christopher J T79 Transportation Dept T799339 Surveys St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2007 4/21/2008 2/18/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100386297 0 Bisek,Ronald Melvin T79 Transportation Dept T798460 Intelligent Transportation Sys E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1997 12/8/1997 3/18/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002867436 0 Bishop,Debra Lee T79 Transportation Dept T797205 Traffic Engineering E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 1/22/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027805140 0 Bissen,Paul J T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1984 11/28/1984 6/15/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012619035 0 Bissonette,Gaylene Joyce T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1985 11/12/2008 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020592099 0 Bissonette,Kevin M T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799N Grand Rapids Const 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1982 11/22/1982 9/24/2003 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112460337 0 Bitker,Steven C T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 5/28/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100796949 0 Bitner,Geoff R T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1998 6/8/1998 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099897732 0 Bittmann,James R T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1997 6/5/2000 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 12 11 11 35.78 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00046372392 0 Bjerken,Steve John T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1985 7/10/1985 7/10/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100906641 0 Bjerketvedt,Leslie T79 Transportation Dept T797210 Signal Maintenance E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00100906641 1 Bjerketvedt,Leslie T79 Transportation Dept T799482 D-4 Project Development E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102242844 0 Bjorgaard,Jeremy S T79 Transportation Dept T799332 Plan Development Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 6/6/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00017965332 0 Bjork,Kenneth Harold T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1965 6/23/1965 5/30/2001 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00074806677 0 Bjorkquist,Jon A T79 Transportation Dept T799312 Mgmt Info Systems Baxter E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046032426 0 Bjornson,John Benedict T79 Transportation Dept T799836 Land Management E Executive 000617 Real Estate Representative Sr T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112164129 0 Black,Joseph A T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000285 Engineer 1 Graduate T794D Oakdale 55128 L Limited U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time 12 01 10 20.78 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00053421192 0 Blackmore,James Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799321 Construction St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1990 2/4/1998 5/19/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102043755 0 Blair,Brian T T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7947 Evansville 56326 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 11/21/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101394315 0 Blaiser,Scott J T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003669 Traffic Mgmt Sys Integrator T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 1/3/2006 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00038711574 0 Blakesley,David W T79 Transportation Dept T799170 Duluth Equipment Services E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1978 5/8/1978 5/8/1978 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101626074 0 Blanchard,Amber Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00056967174 0 Blank,Jon L T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1990 11/7/1990 11/7/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111299661 0 Blanke,Roy Charles T79 Transportation Dept T796340 Infotech & Strategic Init Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 2/14/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084278502 0 Blaschko,Joseph R T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7990 Le Sueur 56058 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1995 6/5/1995 6/5/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108007317 0 Blaufuss,Steven Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7917 Blue Earth 56013 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2004 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099925254 0 Bleess,Chad T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1997 4/15/1998 3/12/2001 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108396090 0 Bliss,Michele T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2004 11/29/2004 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044098758 1 Blitz,Judith A T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00044098758 2 Blitz,Judith A T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 9/10/1979 9/10/1979 12/6/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015031962 0 Block,Michael E T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7935 Dresbach 55947 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1977 11/28/1977 11/28/1977 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009168093 0 Block,Neal W T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796D Ortonville 56278 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112195908 0 Blom,Kevin Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795E Pipestone 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00015871680 0 Blomgren,Dean T79 Transportation Dept T797335 Camden Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1969 10/15/1969 10/18/1971 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00060556419 0 Blomme,Larry V T79 Transportation Dept T799848 Building Services E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1991 6/24/1991 10/31/1997 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00108532314 0 Blomquist,Elizabeth Jane T79 Transportation Dept T799607 Admin Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2005 1/26/2005 9/13/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00056363274 0 Bloomgren,Keith E T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1990 9/24/1990 2/21/1996 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00033519024 0 Blow,Darrel Duane T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1983 12/28/1983 12/28/1983 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102848724 0 Bly,Lynne T79 Transportation Dept T794465 Statewide Multimodal Planning E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2000 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00055503063 0 Board,Beryl A T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038523672 1 Boben,Gregory W T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1985 10/15/1985 5/11/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042590493 0 Bobleter Jr,Robert E T79 Transportation Dept T797453 Design Build 169/494 E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110761398 0 Boche,Jeffrey Ramon T79 Transportation Dept T797643 Oakdale Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.31 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041294385 0 Bock,Dennis J T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1969 6/18/1969 6/18/1969 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111535974 0 Bode,Andrew P T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7972 Henning 56551 S Seasonal C Classified 11/5/2008 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00033908193 2 Bode,Kathryn Ellen T79 Transportation Dept T792300 Information & Tech Services E Executive 002552 Information Syst Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1975 7/16/1975 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 56.58 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00015923754 0 Bode,Lynn Marvin T79 Transportation Dept T799166 Right-of-way Section E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 3/4/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111724866 0 Bodnar,Alex L T79 Transportation Dept T797775 Metro Bldg Maint - GV E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112773870 0 Boecker,Jeffery A T79 Transportation Dept T799377 TS Paynesville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791E Paynesville 56362 E Emergency C Classified 10/14/2010 10/12/2011 10/14/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00022849101 0 Boelman,Tari L T79 Transportation Dept T794230 Licensing E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1989 6/23/1989 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00067317525 0 Boerboom,Ann F T79 Transportation Dept T799845 Human Resources/Business Servs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1992 8/31/1992 11/21/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00047202408 0 Boerner,Daniel Peter T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1983 6/13/1983 12/13/2004 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105586371 0 Boettger,Roger L T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791F Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2001 10/20/2003 4/26/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100321056 1 Boeve,Nancy Ann T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1997 10/29/1997 4/13/2009 P Part-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 0.75 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031084614 0 Bohjanen,Karen A T79 Transportation Dept T799100 District 1 Duluth E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1981 3/5/1981 2/2/2009 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101594592 0 Bohmert,Gregory T T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1999 5/18/1999 11/1/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00053178444 0 Bolander,Michael V T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1990 4/22/1992 5/13/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00025825437 0 Boldenow,Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793C Morris 56267 L Limited U Unclassified 4/12/1989 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 P Part-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00100858626 0 Boldt,Benjamin W T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799E Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 10/28/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110862279 0 Bollman,Donald R T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7935 Dresbach 55947 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106160175 0 Bonin,Troy S T79 Transportation Dept T797336 Camden Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2002 5/7/2009 5/7/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101356497 0 Booth,Craig Arthur T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042801660 0 Boots,Jeffrey W T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102172653 0 Boran,William B T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112455684 0 Borders,Andrew C T79 Transportation Dept T799327 Construction Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 T Temporary C Classified 5/26/2010 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027565065 0 Bordson,Rex A T79 Transportation Dept T799110 State Aid Office E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1984 4/30/1984 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023268465 0 Bordwell,Richard A T79 Transportation Dept T799351 TS Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1979 4/30/1979 12/4/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 25.08 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00026324298 0 Borg,Jeannette Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1968 6/24/1968 1/30/1991 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113118489 0 Borich,Frank T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795J Virginia 55792 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00032053230 0 Borja,Victorio P T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 12/9/1987 3/19/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00057150918 0 Bormann,John N T79 Transportation Dept T799833 Hutchinson Res Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1990 11/21/1990 10/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 27.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112420539 0 Bornetun,Kristoffer B T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101668347 0 Borowska,Elizabeth E T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1999 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111918510 0 Borree,Benjamin R T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111828222 0 Borresen,Zachary Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799831 Willmar/Marshall Res Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109878516 0 Borries,Kathryn A T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105825456 0 Borris,Roy E T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7906 Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027356670 0 Borst,Sandra Schaeppi T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1974 4/24/1979 10/13/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023490225 0 Borys,David Stanley T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1974 5/27/1987 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00028347363 0 Bosak,Christopher D T79 Transportation Dept T797213 Signal Design E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1989 6/21/1989 10/3/2002 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00059501178 0 Boser,Thomas J T79 Transportation Dept T799327 Construction Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1991 4/29/1991 8/20/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00021005424 0 Bottolfson,Harold Alan T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1986 10/27/1986 9/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103081968 0 Bottos,Elisa T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 12 11 11 35.78 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00018397071 0 Botz,Donald Raymond T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1965 9/1/1965 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00100492524 0 Bousquet,Susan J T79 Transportation Dept T792308 Bus Sol Mgt (NET & GIS) E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1998 1/29/1998 1/29/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066817575 0 Bowe,Anthony Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T799250 Operations Manager E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1992 7/15/1992 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109232244 0 Bowe,Michael Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7915 Bemidji 56601 T Temporary C Classified 12/14/2005 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041824233 0 Bowe,William L T79 Transportation Dept T799673 Traffic E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1968 5/27/1968 7/22/1987 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00111142350 0 Bower,Christopher John T79 Transportation Dept T797453 Design Build 169/494 E Executive 008584 Trainee-Graduate Engineer T7962 Golden Valley 55422 R Trainee N Non-Status 5/19/2008 5/12/2008 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 12 01 10 20 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101792295 0 Bowers,Steven N T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00008373519 2 Bowman,George M T79 Transportation Dept T799810 Maintenance Administration E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1984 11/14/1984 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00038610891 0 Bowman,Karen C T79 Transportation Dept T799302 Administration E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1980 12/29/1980 1/5/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 37.61 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00107689923 0 Bowman,Ryan W T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 T Temporary C Classified 11/24/2003 11/15/2011 11/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00030201633 0 Boxwell,Douglas R T79 Transportation Dept T797621 Hwy Permits & Regulations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 4/26/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00027283410 0 Boyd,David J T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00084639555 0 Boyd,Edward W T79 Transportation Dept T797317 Forest Lake Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1995 6/12/1995 3/6/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111703878 0 Boyd,Felicia A T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 2/24/2009 2/24/2009 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099764775 0 Boyd,Suzanne J T79 Transportation Dept T797450 Design Build Hastings E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1997 3/21/1997 5/11/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042795522 0 Boytim Jr,Edward H T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112564782 0 Bradley,Joseph Lee T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T794D Oakdale 55128 T Temporary C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00023498145 1 Bradley,Scott Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 008746 Proj Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00017308269 0 Brady,Carole L T79 Transportation Dept T797764 Finance Mgmt & Payroll E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1987 6/22/1987 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009679527 0 Brady,Dean Micheal T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1981 11/30/1981 10/27/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00057120030 0 Brainard,John D T79 Transportation Dept T797768 Materials Management East E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1990 11/21/1990 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00100408176 0 Bramer,Ronald D T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7964 Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1997 12/22/1997 12/22/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112452318 0 Brand,Cody Jeffrey T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034798401 0 Brand,Richard E T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796F Rushford 55971 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 5/10/1989 9/26/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113116311 0 Branden,Dylan S T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041660685 0 Brandstrom,Jean A T79 Transportation Dept T799138 Virginia Administrative Servic E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1987 4/7/1987 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00012009591 0 Brandt,Gregory L T79 Transportation Dept T797218 Lighting Design E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1969 2/4/1969 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100811700 0 Brandt,Heather Jane T79 Transportation Dept T797350 Maintenance Admin Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1998 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041854230 0 Brandt,James David T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1984 3/7/1984 5/3/2001 F Full-Time 12 07 11 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112503303 0 Brandt,Michelle Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799733 Mankato Bridge Maint E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792A Mankato 56001-6888 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008498061 0 Brannan,Daniel Charles T79 Transportation Dept T798420 Safety & Operations Management E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 E Emergency C Classified 7/29/1974 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00023166891 0 Branson,Mary E T79 Transportation Dept T797150 Design E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1971 6/14/1971 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111785355 0 Braun,Chad R T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008724078 1 Braun,Marjorie Ann T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1981 3/11/1981 10/31/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111491424 0 Braun,Peter Edward T79 Transportation Dept T797210 Signal Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00069736689 0 Braunig,Kelly Kennedy T79 Transportation Dept T797735 Communications E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1993 2/10/1993 10/20/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00053204877 0 Braunig,Richard Earl T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 001396 Aviation Representative T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016888905 0 Braunshausen,Mark J T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7917 Blue Earth 56013 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00005690322 0 Bray,John E T79 Transportation Dept T799100 District 1 Duluth E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1984 4/16/1984 9/1/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111426183 0 Brazee Jr,Jesse Dwight T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102057813 0 Breheim,Adam C T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1999 11/3/1999 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00059639877 0 Breiter,Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7917 Blue Earth 56013 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1991 5/6/1992 6/17/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.45 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023879394 0 Breitling,Kenneth George T79 Transportation Dept T799309 Inventory Baxter E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1987 6/15/1987 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102793680 0 Breitsprecher,Eric B T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2000 8/31/2000 4/25/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112341042 0 Brenna,Erik N T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 3/23/2010 3/23/2010 3/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00012013155 1 Brenner,Susan A T79 Transportation Dept T797794 HR Management E Executive 002483 Labor Relations Rep Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1986 6/25/1986 6/12/2009 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111524193 0 Bresnahan,Erik Alexander T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 6/23/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023016015 0 Bretz,Charles Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799365 Roadway/Regulation St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1977 10/31/1977 10/31/1977 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112561515 0 Breu,Lisa Ann T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00111839112 0 Brever,Brandon T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
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00100128006 0 Brevik,Kristi R T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 8/24/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099045342 0 Brewer,Rashmi Shirole T79 Transportation Dept T798400 Traffic, Safety & Technology E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00012822876 0 Breyfogle,Judy M T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 7/9/1990 7/9/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107924850 0 Brezina,Edward E T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791D Northfield 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113108886 0 Briceno,Marco A T79 Transportation Dept T799250 Operations Manager E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T7915 Bemidji 56601 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00014791095 0 Briese,Bruce Carl T79 Transportation Dept T792010 Chief Finance Officer Admin E Executive 001732 Transp Planning Mgr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 9/4/1969 11/15/2011 11/2/2010 P Part-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 0.8 220 Manager Yes
00099308286 0 Briese,Marc Donald T79 Transportation Dept T797825 East Area Manager E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 5/24/2000 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112540725 0 Briggs,Benjamin T79 Transportation Dept T794530 Rail Planning E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00056691558 1 Briggs,Ward D T79 Transportation Dept T794200 Freight&CommercialVehiclesOps E Executive 003033 Transp Prog Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1990 10/3/1990 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 45.81 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023561802 0 Brink,Randel D T79 Transportation Dept T799743 Windom Bridge Maint E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1989 5/8/1989 1/2/1991 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101570634 0 Brisk,Timothy T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1999 5/11/1999 3/15/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031393593 0 Briski,Dennis J T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1985 6/17/1986 3/22/2006 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110417967 0 Briski,Douglas J T79 Transportation Dept T799148 Virginia Bridge Unit E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 6/2/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102958416 0 Briski,Patrick R T79 Transportation Dept T799148 Virginia Bridge Unit E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 8/27/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019194417 0 Britton,Roger H T79 Transportation Dept T799351 TS Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1973 12/3/1974 12/3/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042868683 0 Broadwell,Todd G T79 Transportation Dept T799800 District 8 Willmar E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1985 6/10/1987 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112423707 0 Brooks,Rachel Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799165 Traffic Engineering Section E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00072532251 0 Brooks,Richard T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791H St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1993 8/2/1993 12/22/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00052922331 0 Brooks,Thomas L T79 Transportation Dept T799741 Mankato Sign Shop E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1986 5/13/1991 11/23/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042304581 0 Brotherton,Brian R T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798F St Charles 55972 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 1/1/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.64 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107939106 0 Broughten,Curt R T79 Transportation Dept T799642 Bridge Maint Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2004 11/18/2005 6/13/2007 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00029997495 1 Brown,Elizabeth May T79 Transportation Dept T797711 OBOS Management E Executive 002918 Admin Svcs Dir T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1976 4/29/1976 10/8/2008 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111799116 0 Brown,Jason N T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 T Temporary C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00028051551 0 Brown,Jeanne Helen T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1978 9/27/1978 12/17/1999 F Full-Time 7 73 13 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108138393 0 Brown,Jeffrey W T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796F Rushford 55971 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2004 7/15/2004 7/15/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00051310116 0 Brown,Peter W T79 Transportation Dept T799170 Duluth Equipment Services E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1990 3/14/1990 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023767326 0 Brown,Robert S T79 Transportation Dept T796300 Land Management E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1977 3/30/1977 7/19/2006 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100119591 1 Brown,Solomen T79 Transportation Dept T797335 Camden Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1997 8/13/1997 4/14/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00013607946 0 Brown,Steve William T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1986 4/30/1986 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111146211 0 Brown,Theodore S T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 008896 Trainee-Grad Land Surveyor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 R Trainee N Non-Status 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 12 01 10 24.29 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00009418068 0 Brown,Thomas D T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7931 Deer River 56636 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 10/25/1989 10/25/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00013130073 0 Brown,Timothy Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 7/28/2005 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00063680463 0 Bruber,Daniel T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111156111 0 Bruce,Letha T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/28/2008 6/17/2009 6/17/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00111924945 0 Bruch,Timothy M T79 Transportation Dept T797627 Spring Lake Park Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041293494 0 Bruckhoff,Brian H T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 11/16/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00050973615 0 Bruegger,Bradley T79 Transportation Dept T799773 Traffic E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 8/4/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106270659 0 Bruegger,Gregory T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793K Wells 56097 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2002 11/1/2004 11/1/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108718632 0 Bruegger,Richard A T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793K Wells 56097 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034105995 0 Bruestle,Linda Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799390 Administration St Cloud E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1985 11/12/1985 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111838122 0 Bruhn,Christopher M T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00017310150 0 Bruhn,Gordon D T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1986 6/3/1986 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00042110343 0 Bruhn,Michael A T79 Transportation Dept T797639 Maplewood Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797A Maplewood 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1974 10/7/1974 8/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 28.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112100967 0 Brunk Jr,James Benjamin T79 Transportation Dept T798126 Southeast Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102142359 0 Brunkhorst,Kelly J T79 Transportation Dept T799833 Hutchinson Res Off E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 7/10/2001 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111426381 0 Brunn,Trent david T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100541826 0 Brunner,David A T79 Transportation Dept T799431 D-4 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 9/25/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00035325378 0 Brunner,Jeffrey John T79 Transportation Dept T796630 Project Development E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1985 6/17/1985 6/25/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00030937797 0 Bruss,Richard L T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1989 5/7/1990 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111139182 0 Brustuen,Beth A T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T793C Morris 56267 T Temporary C Classified 5/19/2008 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00107945046 0 Brustuen,Kari L T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7916 Benson 56215 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2004 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108289566 0 Bryan,Cordell R T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111809313 0 Bryand,Heidi M T79 Transportation Dept T794010 Modal Plan & PR Mgmt Div Adm E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 11/24/2010 F Full-Time N6 67 12 17.78 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00111809313 1 Bryand,Heidi M T79 Transportation Dept T790011 Deputy Commissioner Admin E Executive 000293 Executive 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 1/11/2011 F Full-Time N6 70 13 19.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00054218538 0 Bryngelson,Bruce W T79 Transportation Dept T799431 D-4 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1990 5/28/1991 9/25/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00052461387 0 Brzoska,Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T792310 (I)UserSupport-BusinessRelatn E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1990 4/30/1990 7/15/2004 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00055311498 1 Buchen,Nadine Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796500 Materials & Road Research E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004841694 0 Buchen,Peter David T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 12 14 11 47.4 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00015030180 0 Buck,Fredrich W T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1970 11/24/1970 11/24/1970 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00108381438 0 Buck,Steve S T79 Transportation Dept T799360 TS Isle E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7977 Isle 56342 E Emergency C Classified 11/4/2004 9/27/2011 10/5/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099167112 1 Buck,Tracy W T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 8/5/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031232124 0 Buckentin,Bruce D T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7957 Gaylord 55334 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1985 2/20/1985 2/20/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041774733 1 Buckeye,Kenneth R T79 Transportation Dept T793601 Policy Analysis Res & Innovatn E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1985 2/4/1985 5/20/1997 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020171844 0 Buckley,Elizabeth Ann T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1980 6/9/1980 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110863071 0 Budensiek,Dean K T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799E Red Wing 55066 T Temporary C Classified 12/3/2007 10/20/2011 11/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112582602 0 Budnick,Jeffrey M T79 Transportation Dept T798125 Northwest Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/20/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110361537 0 Budnik,Nicholas M T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T794D Oakdale 55128 L Limited U Unclassified 5/14/2007 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00023135211 0 Buesing,Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1972 4/5/1972 6/29/1983 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109612107 0 Buhl,Allison Kayla T79 Transportation Dept T791120 Consultants & Planning Unit E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2006 2/9/2007 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00028142532 0 Buhl,Susan Ann T79 Transportation Dept T796601 Consultant Service E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1983 11/28/1983 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111638142 0 Buhr,Bill B T79 Transportation Dept T799446 D-4 Bridge Maintenance E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 11/1/2010 3/14/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112494591 0 Bui,Anthony Taylor T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T799K Worthington 56187 E Emergency C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00042812253 0 Bukvich,Michael T T79 Transportation Dept T799171 Virginia Equipment Services E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1984 1/26/1984 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101221857 0 Bulena,Karen A T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1998 11/9/1998 3/29/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00025872264 0 Bullock,David Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1982 7/14/1982 2/28/2003 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00015881382 0 Bulthuis,Ronald Eugene T79 Transportation Dept T799364 Sign Shop St Cloud E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1972 8/9/1972 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00009443808 0 Bumann,Ronald G T79 Transportation Dept T795000 State Aid Division E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1983 8/15/1990 9/15/2003 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111616560 0 Bunch,Jeffrey J T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00013289067 0 Bunde,Deborah A T79 Transportation Dept T797161 Project Documentation E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1986 1/22/1986 7/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111840498 0 Bunting,Jordan T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2009 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111513600 0 Burchill,Tony Duaine T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799K Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2008 10/14/2008 10/14/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00039028671 0 Burgess,Timothy R T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795B Montevideo 56265 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1985 12/26/1985 12/26/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038585448 0 Burke,Diane K T79 Transportation Dept T799107 Office Services E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1979 2/7/1979 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027549225 0 Burke,Patrick D T79 Transportation Dept T799137 Duluth Inventory Center E Executive 003276 Transp Materials Supv T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1982 5/18/1983 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 29.38 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110066418 0 Burmeister,Joel A T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 12/27/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109508256 0 Burnham,Darin James T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799J Walker Trucker Station 56484-0651 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00060493752 0 Burnham,Thomas Richard T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1991 6/24/1991 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101386791 0 Burns,Anthony Todd T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799E Red Wing 55066 E Emergency C Classified 1/22/1999 10/12/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112562208 0 Burrell,Robert D T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038598813 0 Bursaw,Patricia F T79 Transportation Dept T797850 Planning Prgm Mgmt & Transit E Executive 003708 Transp Operations Manager T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 6/20/1979 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 47.9 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111768624 0 Burt,Blaine Ryan T79 Transportation Dept T797322 Maple Grove Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101574000 0 Bury,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T798560 State Sign Shop E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 4/9/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101928816 0 Burzlaff-Meyer,Karla J T79 Transportation Dept T794221 Enforcement #1-Non Reimb Op's E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1999 4/6/2005 3/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030289050 0 Busby,Gary Allan T79 Transportation Dept T797450 Design Build Hastings E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1986 2/19/1986 9/8/1998 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113026617 0 Busch,Cole William T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066673728 0 Busch,Robert S T79 Transportation Dept T799300 District 3 Baxter E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1992 7/15/1992 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00083686878 0 Buscher,Gerald J T79 Transportation Dept T799340 Materials Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1995 5/13/1996 1/3/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008641215 0 Buschette,Jeffery T T79 Transportation Dept T799490 D-4 State Aid E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1987 7/6/1987 5/17/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
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00111954447 0 Buse,Dustin L T79 Transportation Dept T797764 Finance Mgmt & Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795F Roseville 55113 T Temporary C Classified 7/13/2009 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00058739274 0 Buse,Thomas M T79 Transportation Dept T797766 Purchasing E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1995 6/14/1995 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111827727 0 Buseman,Timothy Peter T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795B Montevideo 56265 E Emergency C Classified 5/13/2009 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100991088 0 Busho,Brad R T79 Transportation Dept T799340 Materials Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 4/19/1999 10/3/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106247196 1 Buss,Andrew E T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 11/6/2002 11/6/2002 10/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035554167 0 Buss,Burdell John T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 7/17/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00022464981 0 Bussinger,Gary L T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 T Temporary C Classified 5/27/1987 7/6/2010 5/31/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00031884534 0 Bustad,Brian T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7910 Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1985 2/20/1985 2/20/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111632004 0 Butcher,Dawna Jean T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 008896 Trainee-Grad Land Surveyor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 R Trainee N Non-Status 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 12 01 10 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112268475 0 Butler,Corey T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00106177302 0 Butler,Richard L T79 Transportation Dept T797628 Eden Prairie Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 6/10/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111765357 0 Butorac,Duane Gary T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033872058 0 Butson,Jeffrey D T79 Transportation Dept T799810 Maintenance Administration E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1973 6/13/1973 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00046412091 0 Butzer,Jane E T79 Transportation Dept T799487 D-4 Transportation Planning E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1987 8/19/1987 7/1/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110189574 0 Butzow,Benjamin John T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2007 2/21/2007 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008442522 0 Byard,Michael D T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1972 9/20/1972 9/20/1972 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00078972597 0 Byerly,James A T79 Transportation Dept T793631 Research Library E Executive 001393 Library/Info Res Serv Spec Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1994 8/10/1994 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104981085 0 Byholm,Rodney J T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2001 4/18/2001 4/18/2001 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039615840 0 Byrne,Brenda L T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1986 12/17/1986 7/6/1988 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110865447 0 Bystrom,David John T79 Transportation Dept T799148 Virginia Bridge Unit E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2007 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109347777 0 Bystrom,Scott A T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7963 Grand Marais 55604 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 9/30/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106079391 0 Cabral Neto,Fausto AugustoBorges T79 Transportation Dept T799666 State Aid E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/2002 3/3/2003 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00019009782 0 Cady,Richard Dean T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1965 3/1/1965 9/19/1984 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00027594171 0 Cain,Linda Sue T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1974 6/26/1974 7/16/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099018711 2 Cairns,Anthony C T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1995 10/30/1995 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112552308 0 Caldwell,LaTanya Marie T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 T Temporary C Classified 6/17/2010 10/11/2011 3/3/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111579237 0 Callen,Ryan John T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112811292 0 Callens,Joseph H T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793J Tracy 56175 E Emergency C Classified 11/15/2010 11/2/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00026356176 0 Cameron,Darryl J T79 Transportation Dept T799363 Equipment Shop St Cloud E Executive 000761 Welder T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1984 7/23/1984 7/10/1985 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00108075132 0 Cameron,James A T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799L Nopeming 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2004 6/14/2004 10/21/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026075511 0 Cameron,Joseph D T79 Transportation Dept T799327 Construction Baxter E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1966 7/6/1966 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 12 07 11 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100724085 0 Cameron,LuAnn D T79 Transportation Dept T799300 District 3 Baxter E Executive 002372 Admin Secretary Supv T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1998 4/29/1998 4/27/2010 F Full-Time N16E 07 10 21.06 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00066215457 0 Cameron,Randy L T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1992 6/17/1992 7/23/1997 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099450549 0 Camitsch,Bruce J T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1996 9/23/1996 4/5/2006 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100988613 0 Camitsch,Michael Alan T79 Transportation Dept T798122 Oakdale E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T799R Oakdale Radio Shop 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102682602 0 Campbell,Joseph William T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2000 8/1/2000 2/3/2003 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00057197646 0 Campbell,Marie A T79 Transportation Dept T799607 Admin Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1990 10/30/1991 10/30/1991 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111554091 0 Campbell,Mwashamba Simone T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 11/10/2008 10/8/2009 10/8/2009 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 0.67 206 Clerical No
00043027578 0 Campbell,Todd R T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1985 8/12/1987 9/1/1999 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00086931009 0 Campbell,Trevia E T79 Transportation Dept T797791 Safety E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1994 5/24/1994 5/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050814720 0 Campel,Constance M T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1990 3/1/1990 2/22/1995 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00005570136 1 Canaday,Bradley J T79 Transportation Dept T797410 Construction Staff E Executive 003642 Land Survey Admin - Mgmt T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 9/7/2006 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108836739 0 Canaday,Zachary W T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 000414 Laborer General T794D Oakdale 55128 T Temporary C Classified 6/13/2005 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00005998311 0 Cann,Richard W T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 T Temporary C Classified 4/19/1988 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00100872387 0 Cann,Staci Lea T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 3/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102060783 0 Capaul,Lawrence J T79 Transportation Dept T797326 Jordan Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1999 11/3/1999 11/3/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113117004 0 Capelle,Justin James T79 Transportation Dept T799671 Public Affairs E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027037791 0 Capistrant,Barbara M T79 Transportation Dept T794245 Permits E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1976 8/18/1976 2/27/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016588737 1 Capistrant,Christann Marie T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1979 8/10/1983 4/6/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113119479 0 Carbert,Mitchell L T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T793C Morris 56267 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109981278 0 Carbert,Scott P T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112531914 0 Cardinal,Jacob David T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7962 Golden Valley 55422 T Temporary C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00023772573 0 Cardwell,James L T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1986 7/5/1989 7/6/1993 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110761200 0 Carli,Michael T79 Transportation Dept T794245 Permits E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101325906 0 Carlin,Bryan R T79 Transportation Dept T799615 Sign Shop Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112424400 0 Carlson,Allison T79 Transportation Dept T799165 Traffic Engineering Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00113117895 0 Carlson,Brett T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026346474 0 Carlson,Charles Bradley T79 Transportation Dept T794640 Transp. Data Collection E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 12/21/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015068988 0 Carlson,Dale M T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7934 Dodge Center 55927-9248 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00026283906 0 Carlson,Darrell D T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793J Tracy 56175 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 10/31/1984 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111823173 0 Carlson,Dawn Mary T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7965 Granite Falls 56241 E Emergency C Classified 5/13/2009 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 I Intermittent TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111236499 0 Carlson,Janice T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal T796G (I) St Paul 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112810203 0 Carlson,Jason D T79 Transportation Dept T799437 D-4 Traffic Services E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792C Morris 56267 T Temporary C Classified 11/15/2010 10/24/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00016417368 0 Carlson,Jennifer Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 10/8/2002 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102351744 0 Carlson,Jeremy S T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2000 4/5/2000 10/20/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105482817 0 Carlson,Kim J T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2001 10/3/2001 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00004361346 0 Carlson,Mae E T79 Transportation Dept T797212 Signs & Markings E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1980 8/27/1980 6/15/1994 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102294918 0 Carlson,Martin N T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 3/7/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038355867 0 Carlson,Marvin S T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1985 6/10/1985 12/8/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111426480 0 Carlson,Matthew Charles T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026593677 0 Carlson,Robert V T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799N Grand Rapids Const 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1988 11/28/1988 2/8/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112065327 0 Carlson,Shawn D T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 10/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101518263 0 Carlsson,Cindy Ann T79 Transportation Dept T793601 Policy Analysis Res & Innovatn E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1999 7/16/2001 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100256508 0 Carlstrom,Scott James T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1997 9/24/1997 11/26/1997 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00038851164 0 Caron,Anne Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796500 Materials & Road Research E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1988 2/1/1988 1/29/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00038700981 0 Caron,Sandra J T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1975 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00030055905 1 Carpenter,Celine L T79 Transportation Dept T790002 Commissioners Office E Executive 008879 Executive Aide T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/13/1983 7/13/1983 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 20A 09 2 25.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111790206 0 Carpenter,Gary J T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 5/26/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099183645 0 Carpenter,Kenneth T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 1/26/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030864636 0 Carpenter,Lonny P T79 Transportation Dept T797212 Signs & Markings E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 6/20/1979 4/16/2007 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110345796 0 Carpenter,Nicholas Alexander T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 3/29/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038067876 1 Carpenter,Pierre D T79 Transportation Dept T794245 Permits E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1971 5/29/1974 11/26/1997 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111941775 0 Carr,JoDene L T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 8/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012281643 1 Carr,Julie Renee T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1989 2/16/1989 12/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00012281643 2 Carr,Julie Renee T79 Transportation Dept T794800 Commuter & Passenger Rail E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 2/16/1989 2/16/1989 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111857526 0 Carretta,Tiana T79 Transportation Dept T790002 Commissioners Office E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.98 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00046142910 0 Carriere,Neil W T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 11/9/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099184833 0 Carroll,Dennis Michael T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795A Maplewood 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/1996 11/7/2007 9/17/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050933025 0 Carroll,Todd Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003526 Landscape Architect Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1990 3/7/1990 9/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 11 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100542321 0 Carry,Lori K T79 Transportation Dept T799394 Administration Baxter E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 1/11/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00087729147 0 Carson,Tara L T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1995 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101487177 0 Cartalucca,Bernadette L T79 Transportation Dept T797150 Design E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1999 3/24/1999 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027473985 0 Carter,Eugene A T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1984 6/22/1984 6/19/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00060715512 0 Carter,Lloyd K T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1991 3/9/1992 3/9/1994 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108900099 0 Carter,Rodney A T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00063586017 0 Carter,Terry J T79 Transportation Dept T799170 Duluth Equipment Services E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00040910265 0 Carter,William M T79 Transportation Dept T799618 Inventory Center Rochester E Executive 003276 Transp Materials Supv T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 4/25/1990 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00100845558 0 Casey,Chad M T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
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00106046325 0 Casey,Richard F T79 Transportation Dept T797316 North Branch Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798C North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042248052 0 Caspers,Gregory Verne T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7911 Bagley Truck Station 56621-9162 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1976 4/3/1978 3/17/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008270163 0 Cassavant,William Charles T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader T7929 Crookston 56716 L Limited U Unclassified 6/8/1966 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00042079356 0 Cassidy,Jeffrey L T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1979 12/5/1979 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109966230 0 Castillo,Michael Robert T79 Transportation Dept T798126 Southeast Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102686067 0 Cauley-Wandrick,Shalette Deanne T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2000 8/2/2000 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011882376 2 Cavanaugh,John M T79 Transportation Dept T799104 Duluth Administrative Services E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 7/9/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111764763 0 Caye,Richard E T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102421341 0 Cegla,Bradley E T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 5/29/2001 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102060981 1 Celski,Paul R T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1999 11/3/1999 11/11/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109674279 0 Cepress,Steven Edward T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034509717 0 Chaika,Arthur Raymond T79 Transportation Dept T799366 Building Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1985 6/24/1985 12/18/1991 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031719501 0 Chambers III,Guy T79 Transportation Dept T798110 Engineering E Executive 000585 Radio Engineer 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 1/17/2006 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00052648398 0 Chambers,Jeffery L T79 Transportation Dept T799312 Mgmt Info Systems Baxter E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1990 4/26/1990 11/12/1997 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003795462 0 Chambers,Shawn Farrell T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1983 12/29/1983 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00038511198 0 Chambless,Michael P T79 Transportation Dept T797335 Camden Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 8/22/1984 8/22/1984 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108611811 0 Chandra,Shalini T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2005 3/28/2005 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00011335797 0 Chaney,Linda Dian T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1986 4/2/1986 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031292118 0 Channer,Mark J T79 Transportation Dept T795700 Federal Aid Project Dev E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 3/22/2007 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00039432195 0 Channer,Steven R T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 7/25/2005 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101246706 0 Chapman,Teresa Lynne T79 Transportation Dept T794465 Statewide Multimodal Planning E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1998 11/30/1998 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030568131 0 Charboneau,Charles K T79 Transportation Dept T799434 D-4 Equipment Operations E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1977 5/11/1977 9/16/1987 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111784959 0 Chatleain,Shane T T79 Transportation Dept T798110 Engineering E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 9/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111146013 0 Chavez,Adolfo Rafael T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797H Slayton 56172 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/27/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111721203 0 Cheetham,Robert James T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799L Nopeming 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 6/23/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009467469 0 Chell,Michal A T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1985 5/25/1988 8/27/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00090603315 1 Chen,Miin Ming T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038967588 0 Cheney,Christopher D T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791J Deer Lake 56639 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1987 1/7/1987 6/9/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 25.08 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112148784 0 Cheney,Colton B T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7993 Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 5/3/2010 5/19/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00010305603 0 Chernyaev,Aleksey V T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 3/13/1991 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099900603 1 Chevalier,Mark T T79 Transportation Dept T797370 Engineering Services E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111302829 0 Chhe,Amy T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 0.67 206 Clerical No
00012362031 0 Chiginsky,Frank G T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 002214 Building Maintenance Coord T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 8/15/2007 F Full-Time 2A 40 11 26.76 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099974061 0 Chiglo,Jon M T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 10/15/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099974061 2 Chiglo,Jon M T79 Transportation Dept T796010 Engineering Services Div Admin E Executive 003073 Transp Division Engineer T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.89 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111865842 0 Childs,Ronald E T79 Transportation Dept T799171 Virginia Equipment Services E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795J Virginia 55792 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00111426678 0 Chouanard,Ronald A T79 Transportation Dept T799733 Mankato Bridge Maint E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 11/18/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112539438 0 Chouanard,Ryan T79 Transportation Dept T799733 Mankato Bridge Maint E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792A Mankato 56001-6888 E Emergency C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00059941134 0 Christen,Linda Jane T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1991 5/28/1991 4/5/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112644081 0 Christensen,Barbara A T79 Transportation Dept T797782 Systems Development Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101782494 1 Christensen,Benjamin A T79 Transportation Dept T797161 Project Documentation E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1999 9/6/2006 10/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00077910525 0 Christensen,David Leon T79 Transportation Dept T791110 Internal Audit E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 6/13/1994 8/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041621877 0 Christensen,James G T79 Transportation Dept T799831 Willmar/Marshall Res Off E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1970 1/21/1970 11/14/1994 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00033538428 0 Christensen,John V T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7973 Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1982 7/29/1982 10/9/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00014859900 0 Christensen,Karen Erma T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1967 2/8/1967 5/23/2000 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00109005633 0 Christensen,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 4/4/2011 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034665840 1 Christensen,Randy H T79 Transportation Dept T799312 Mgmt Info Systems Baxter E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1977 3/16/1977 8/5/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112448556 0 Christenson,Alex Chase T79 Transportation Dept T799717 Information Resource Mgmt E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.64 207 Technical Yes
00030910572 0 Christenson,Ronald F T79 Transportation Dept T799107 Office Services E Executive 000001 Account Clerk T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1979 5/21/1979 5/21/1979 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102043854 0 Christeson,Paul E T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794K Wheaton 56296 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 11/21/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00068973795 0 Christian,Joan I T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1992 12/2/1992 4/21/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112151952 0 Christianson,Alan Brent T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111858417 0 Christianson,Alan W T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799D Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111085029 0 Christianson,David Alan T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 1/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112021470 0 Christianson,Steven M T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799E Red Wing 55066 E Emergency C Classified 8/17/2009 11/15/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00034243110 0 Christofferson,Lysle E T79 Transportation Dept T799645 Sign Shop Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1987 9/21/1989 6/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031777713 0 Christopherson,Ronald H T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1986 3/31/1986 9/30/1987 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111576267 0 Chu,Trang Thuy T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049753242 0 Chubb,Sheryle D T79 Transportation Dept T797410 Construction Staff E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111925737 0 Chudyk,Joseph P T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00112564881 0 Chuor,Chuor Thel T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7989 Lakeville 55044 T Temporary C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00000690030 0 Church,Philip C T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 2/16/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099349767 0 Churchich,David F T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00034602381 0 Ciccetti,Peter J T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1986 3/10/1986 9/16/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103164435 0 Cichon,Roger J T79 Transportation Dept T799359 TS Long Prairie E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7994 Long Prairie 56347 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 4/8/2004 5/19/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113139972 0 Cirks,Cody Charles T79 Transportation Dept T799824 Marshall Bridge E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T799A Marshall 56258 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00062903610 0 Cirks,Michael S T79 Transportation Dept T799814 Fleet Management E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 3/6/2001 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00033970959 0 Claassen,Elmer T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7906 Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1981 8/24/1981 1/3/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00012977415 0 Clark,David B T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1984 10/31/1984 5/24/1989 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00001619739 0 Clark,David R T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1983 5/27/1987 9/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099007128 0 Clark,Diane Louise T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1995 9/21/1995 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00076428000 0 Clark,James D T79 Transportation Dept T799737 Mankato Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1994 4/20/1994 4/20/1994 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111924846 0 Clark,Jeffrey W T79 Transportation Dept T797639 Maplewood Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797A Maplewood 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102618252 0 Clark,Rodney D T79 Transportation Dept T797621 Hwy Permits & Regulations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 2/18/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00002607759 0 Clarke,Edwin O T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 002996 Transp Support Svcs Dir T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1974 6/17/1974 9/22/1993 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00078536601 0 Clarkowski,Lynn P T79 Transportation Dept T797830 South Area Manager E Executive 001679 Transp Planning Dir T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1994 7/13/1994 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.59 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00004823181 1 Clarkowski,Todd T79 Transportation Dept T797825 East Area Manager E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 2/18/2010 F Full-Time 12 14 11 43.42 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00037157670 0 Clauson,Jon Everett T79 Transportation Dept T794101 Pilot Salaries - Fund 270 E Executive 001730 Pilot T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1989 4/19/1989 4/19/1989 F Full-Time N14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00020366082 1 Clauson,Roger R T79 Transportation Dept T794251 Technology E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 4/21/1994 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012113838 0 Clayton,Candyce T79 Transportation Dept T797161 Project Documentation E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/22/1993 7/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000532818 0 Clemen,Jacqueline Barbara T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1973 6/6/1979 9/17/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00008870598 0 Clement,Allan P T79 Transportation Dept T799321 Construction St Cloud E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1978 4/21/1981 5/23/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111491523 0 Clement,Allen Leroy T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109478853 0 Clemons,Christopher C T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7963 Grand Marais 55604 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2006 4/20/2006 7/19/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009521523 0 Clifford-Cram,Kimberly T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 8/14/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099347193 0 Close,James Alan T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1996 8/12/1996 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099347193 1 Close,James Alan T79 Transportation Dept T792300 Information & Tech Services E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 8/12/1996 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00100494900 0 Clyne,Timothy Randall T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1998 5/4/2005 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 12 11 11 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109348569 0 Clysdale,Karen R T79 Transportation Dept T797850 Planning Prgm Mgmt & Transit E Executive 002601 Planner Principal Transp T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112604877 0 Cobbin,Melvin Sawyer T79 Transportation Dept T791120 Consultants & Planning Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00100695078 0 Cochran,Christopher Michael T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 8/29/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099229482 0 Coddington,Paula K T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7910 Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1996 4/20/1998 9/9/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106310061 0 Coddington,Ryan J T79 Transportation Dept T797214 Program Support E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2002 7/9/2008 11/13/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105036624 0 Cody,Curtis A T79 Transportation Dept T799112 Duluth Facility Services E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 12/4/2002 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099307593 1 Cody,Dale T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1996 7/22/1996 1/12/2007 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105539940 0 Coen Jr,David Carl T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 12/5/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003115530 2 Coffey,David M T79 Transportation Dept T797351 Dispatch E Executive 003874 Transp Communications Operator T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1980 1/30/1980 11/7/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011898414 0 Cohoes,Layton C T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1966 7/20/1966 5/13/1987 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00015401133 0 Colberg,Gregory Lyle T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal T796G (I) St Paul 55103 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1976 10/25/1976 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00087054660 0 Colby,David T79 Transportation Dept T799337 Surveys Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1993 12/9/1998 4/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112793175 0 Cole,Jack J T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7916 Benson 56215 S Seasonal C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00106226703 0 Cole,Marty Gale T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799N Grand Rapids Const 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2002 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112419054 0 Cole,Melissa Kay T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 10/6/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00106324218 0 Cole,Steven G T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7958 Glencoe 55336 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2003 5/3/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019681101 0 Coleman,Charles Lasell T79 Transportation Dept T796330 Photogrammetrics Unit E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1976 12/29/1976 4/25/1979 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038156283 0 Coleman,Donna M T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1983 4/25/1983 4/25/1983 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037168263 0 Coleman,Michael Duane T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 L Limited U Unclassified 10/16/1967 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 P Part-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00025627833 0 Coleman,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T797768 Materials Management East E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1974 2/20/1974 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00002421540 0 Collette,Richard Eugene T79 Transportation Dept T798130 Southwest Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1977 10/26/1977 12/17/1980 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00056867382 2 Collier,Janelle Susanne T79 Transportation Dept T794530 Rail Planning E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003322044 0 Collins,Daniel A T79 Transportation Dept T794390 Bikes Unit E Executive 002601 Planner Principal Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 1/6/1975 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108149481 1 Collins,Dawn Kimberly T79 Transportation Dept T790009 Chief Counsel E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018497754 0 Collins,Gary E T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000105 Automotive Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1974 2/20/1974 4/14/2000 F Full-Time 2 89 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100749825 0 Collins,Perry C T79 Transportation Dept T799102 Duluth Maintenance E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 3/27/2002 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00009514296 0 Collison,Craig Alan T79 Transportation Dept T799205 East Operations Mgr E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1984 7/30/1984 10/16/2000 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012642696 0 Collison,Jeffrey Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792D Northome 56661 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1976 1/12/1976 7/23/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099622017 1 Collver,Scott M T79 Transportation Dept T799111 Duluth Traffic Services E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1997 11/4/1997 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111260655 0 Collyard,Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 5/21/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020333610 1 Colton,Diane A T79 Transportation Dept T797214 Program Support E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1985 9/3/1991 6/10/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033397155 0 Companion,Carole Margaret T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1979 2/26/1979 8/15/1990 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00077331078 0 Condon,Terry L T79 Transportation Dept T799656 Permits Advertising Owatonna E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 12/27/1995 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099802296 0 Conkel,David Lowell T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00039535650 1 Conkins,Anmari Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1985 2/18/1987 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00031337064 0 Conklin,Brian R T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T799O Central Corridor-Griggs Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111828420 0 Conner,Scott W T79 Transportation Dept T799831 Willmar/Marshall Res Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111530826 0 Connor Sr,Paul Allen T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00056805606 0 Connor,Scott J T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 9/7/1994 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00060653538 0 Conroy,Timothy J T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1991 5/6/1992 8/14/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101778435 0 Constant,Jeffrey Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T797621 Hwy Permits & Regulations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 8/27/2003 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042080247 0 Contreras,Diane Rose T79 Transportation Dept T794310 Planning E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1973 7/18/1973 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00063004095 0 Cook,Dwight W T79 Transportation Dept T798332 Maintenance Info Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1991 12/2/1991 4/17/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00090829431 0 Cooley,Greg H T79 Transportation Dept T799395 Right of Way St Cloud E Executive 000617 Real Estate Representative Sr T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 7/7/1999 5/17/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015581412 0 Cooper,Larry A T79 Transportation Dept T799733 Mankato Bridge Maint E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1983 5/4/1983 10/6/1998 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00037352007 0 Cooper,Thomas G T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798H Illgen City 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1983 12/14/1983 12/14/1983 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00100436193 1 Coozennoy,Scott A T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112307481 0 Copeland,Latracey Necole T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00054461088 0 Cordes,Norman L T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1990 7/5/1990 5/24/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019166895 1 Cordes,Ruth A T79 Transportation Dept T795600 Information Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1987 5/30/1987 11/3/1997 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112204422 0 Cornelius,Brad D T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034985610 0 Cornelius,Sheila Jeanne T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1988 8/1/1988 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100367388 0 Corrie,Alice Emma T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 002879 Fiscal & Admin Serv Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1997 11/18/1997 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 37.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100367388 1 Corrie,Alice Emma T79 Transportation Dept T793510 PolicySafty&StrainitUnitDvAdm E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 11/18/1997 11/18/1997 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.1 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099902979 1 Cortez Jr,Margarito M T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 2/28/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111764862 0 Cortez,Olivia Anna T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112839309 0 Cory,John Vincent T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7935 Dresbach 55947 E Emergency C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00051643647 0 Costley,Randy E T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1990 3/26/1990 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111807432 0 Cotten,Roxianna L T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 7/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00046279728 0 Coughlin,Gregory M T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.01 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111426777 0 Coughlin,Jason Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099230670 0 Coughlin,Robert L T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1996 5/13/1998 2/18/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00000437382 0 Coulianos,Theodore T T79 Transportation Dept T794245 Permits E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111730014 0 Cowin,Brenda R T79 Transportation Dept T794010 Modal Plan & PR Mgmt Div Adm E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2009 3/11/2009 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N6 67 12 18.15 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102038409 0 Cownie,James R T79 Transportation Dept T792560 Contract Management E Executive 001346 Admin Mgt Director 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.1 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099624195 0 Coyle,Kevin J T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7933 Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099686664 0 Coyour,Edwin J T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7909 Appleton 56208 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1997 11/9/1998 3/17/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00000706761 0 Crabbe,Victor Emmanuel Kweimensah T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1978 3/29/1978 11/30/1983 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00028101843 0 Craig,E Buck T79 Transportation Dept T797621 Hwy Permits & Regulations E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1989 6/15/1989 5/18/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00107713980 0 Craig,Susan M T79 Transportation Dept T797794 HR Management E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2003 12/18/2003 10/14/2009 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 22.5 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110516868 0 Cramer,Kelly G T79 Transportation Dept T797361 Arden Hills Nights E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 4/14/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099160083 0 Crancer,William D T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1996 4/17/1996 11/6/2006 F Full-Time 7 73 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00028416168 0 Crandall,Jennifer Lyn T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1986 10/16/1986 4/6/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099049797 0 Crawford,Michael D T79 Transportation Dept T797217 Workzone Design E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1995 12/27/1995 10/1/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024226389 0 Cray,James A T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023550219 0 Cray,Steven J T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1973 6/13/1973 11/4/1992 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012427272 0 Creen,Dennis J T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 4/5/1995 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111308274 0 Crews,Derrick L T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7910 Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111764961 0 Crimmins,Daniel James T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00050549499 0 Crimmins,Loris D T79 Transportation Dept T799111 Duluth Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1990 1/29/1990 1/29/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00049471587 0 Cripe,Jerome A T79 Transportation Dept T799171 Virginia Equipment Services E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1989 11/27/1989 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030377259 1 Cripe,Walter F T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1986 7/14/1986 10/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109435887 0 Crisp,Casey RC T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 2/18/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00050232699 0 Crisp,Terry A T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 1/8/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111838518 0 Crispo,Jacob A T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00042981840 0 Crocker,Keith Allen T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1987 3/18/1987 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111943557 0 Crocker,Miles Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T798420 Safety & Operations Management E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 7/6/2009 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00112450041 0 Crocker,Samuel Vincent T79 Transportation Dept T798420 Safety & Operations Management E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00039447342 0 Crocker,Yvonne Mary T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1986 5/28/1986 9/7/1994 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111517263 0 Crockett,April Eileen T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112953951 0 Crockett,Stephen P T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012716154 2 Cronin Anfang,Colleen M T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1981 10/26/1981 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109382724 0 Cronin,LeRoy A T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793E Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 7/21/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105707448 0 Cross,Steven C T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T791I Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2002 1/28/2002 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109408167 0 Crow,Scott Ryan T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041681970 0 Crowell,Lowell L T79 Transportation Dept T799416 D-4 Program Delivery E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1987 11/20/1987 5/10/1989 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111813570 0 Crowley,David T79 Transportation Dept T797210 Signal Maintenance E Executive 000358 Highway Signal Technician T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00017144127 2 Crowson,Ginny M T79 Transportation Dept T798400 Traffic, Safety & Technology E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1989 10/30/2006 3/11/2008 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00017144127 3 Crowson,Ginny M T79 Transportation Dept T793701 Customer Relations E Executive 008746 Proj Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/5/1989 10/30/2006 8/11/2008 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.47 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00100942479 0 Crum,Jolyn T T79 Transportation Dept T792517 Safety & Workers Comp E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 10/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111762288 0 Crump,Faith Esperanza T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109126116 0 Cruz,Nelson Luis T79 Transportation Dept T793632 Research Finance E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109219671 0 Culbert,Jeffrey M T79 Transportation Dept T799644 Equipment Shop Owatonna E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7950 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00011437470 0 Cully,Carol T79 Transportation Dept T797130 Resource Mgmt E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1982 2/1/1982 7/1/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112141359 0 Cummings,Karynn D T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T794G St Paul 55107 T Temporary C Classified 10/22/2009 10/22/2009 10/22/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00011375595 0 Cummings,Roger L T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7910 Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1983 3/28/1983 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112417668 0 Cunningham,Andrew John T79 Transportation Dept T799341 Materials St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 T Temporary C Classified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00010146609 0 Curran,James Howard T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1988 8/1/1988 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
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00063803322 0 Currell,James Lewis T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 000618 Real Estate Specialist Supv T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1992 2/12/1992 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00077218317 0 Curry,DeLorah Fay T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1994 8/14/1995 10/12/2005 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042340815 0 Cutts,Steven C T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1979 9/24/1979 9/24/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042845814 0 Cysiewski,Stephen J T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 11/7/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102715866 0 Czaplewski,Peter J T79 Transportation Dept T799618 Inventory Center Rochester E Executive 003276 Transp Materials Supv T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100968318 0 Czech,Paul J T79 Transportation Dept T797850 Planning Prgm Mgmt & Transit E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1998 8/12/1998 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034933338 0 Czeck,Barbara Ruth T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1976 4/26/1978 1/14/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023093730 0 Czeczok,David Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T798125 Northwest Area E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1989 6/26/1989 6/26/1989 F Full-Time 7 72 14 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111768129 0 Dagon,Tiffany J T79 Transportation Dept T797217 Workzone Design E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/2009 4/8/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 12 11 11 37.18 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023682681 0 Daher,Merry Eve T79 Transportation Dept T795700 Federal Aid Project Dev E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 5/18/1994 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111721698 0 Dahl Jr,Robert Allan T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111807234 0 Dahl,Amy T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 10/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100962279 0 Dahl,Carroll D T79 Transportation Dept T799624 Bridge Maint Rochester E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 6/8/2011 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106250166 0 Dahl,Grady L T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2002 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112179672 0 Dahl,John P T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7926 Carlton 55718 E Emergency C Classified 11/30/2009 10/24/2011 11/8/2010 I Intermittent TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00049971339 0 Dahlberg,David Jonathan T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 10/29/2007 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023471712 0 Dahlberg,David P T79 Transportation Dept T799380 TS Buffalo E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7921 Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1981 12/2/1981 12/2/1981 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111377772 0 Dahlberg,Peter Nelson T79 Transportation Dept T794540 Logistics E Executive 002601 Planner Principal Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 9/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110471229 0 Dahlberg,Rebekah Leigh T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110471229 1 Dahlberg,Rebekah Leigh T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012024639 0 Dahlen,Linda Kay T79 Transportation Dept T792310 (I)UserSupport-BusinessRelatn E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1985 10/28/1985 10/25/2002 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112433508 0 Dahlin,Corey Michael T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T794D Oakdale 55128 L Limited U Unclassified 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00041830272 0 Dahlke,Gene Edward T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1977 9/14/1977 8/24/2004 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00102009501 0 Dahlquist,Ronald J T79 Transportation Dept T795700 Federal Aid Project Dev E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1999 10/18/1999 1/7/2003 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102571227 0 Dahlseide,Darlene Carol T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2000 2/23/2005 1/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102571227 2 Dahlseide,Darlene Carol T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 001396 Aviation Representative T794G St Paul 55107 L Limited U Unclassified 6/12/2000 2/23/2005 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112831389 0 Dahring,Steven L T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 T Temporary C Classified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00099005346 0 Dai,Shongtao T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1995 8/23/1995 1/26/2010 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112460733 0 Daily,Roy Marion T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102060387 1 Dalaska,Lois A T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1999 11/3/1999 3/7/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108913464 0 Daleiden,Lee N T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2005 7/28/2005 1/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111806640 0 Daley,Sandra L T79 Transportation Dept T797361 Arden Hills Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 7/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042284187 0 Dalien,Craig Lee T79 Transportation Dept T798130 Southwest Area E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1974 5/6/1974 7/9/1986 F Full-Time 7 72 14 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00065027853 0 Dalin,John Steven T79 Transportation Dept T798126 Southeast Area E Executive 000584 Radio Engineer 1 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00041973426 0 D'Aloia,Renee T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1983 7/5/1983 10/13/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112025331 0 Dalton,John B T79 Transportation Dept T798110 Engineering E Executive 000585 Radio Engineer 2 T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 4/29/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00016553394 0 Dalton,Richard David T79 Transportation Dept T797161 Project Documentation E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1983 9/21/1983 8/26/1992 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112273326 0 Daml,Denise Ann T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 000414 Laborer General T795G St Paul 55155-1899 T Temporary C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 1/26/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00099901296 1 Damon,Scott E T79 Transportation Dept T797313 Maple Grove Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 1/9/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009495783 0 Daniel,Bruce J T79 Transportation Dept T798564 Statewide Striping E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1980 1/21/1980 8/31/2010 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099853578 1 Daniels,Lisa S T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1997 4/23/1997 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100416888 0 Daniels,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T799341 Materials St Cloud E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 6/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111308868 0 Daniels,Scott William T79 Transportation Dept T799624 Bridge Maint Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 10/31/2011 7/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00041034015 0 Danielson,Linda Lee T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1988 10/24/1988 7/27/2009 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00111306690 0 Danielson,Scott Norman T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799N Grand Rapids Const 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100902780 0 Danielson,Troy R T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109506375 0 Danielson-Bartelt,Nicole A T79 Transportation Dept T796150 Bridge Hydraulics Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 1/18/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00035513478 0 Danmeier,Paul T79 Transportation Dept T799166 Right-of-way Section E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1987 8/3/1987 8/3/1987 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012549240 0 Danmeier,Sandra J T79 Transportation Dept T799135 Duluth Human Resources E Executive 003726 Personnel Officer Prin Supv T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1976 8/16/1976 7/21/2000 F Full-Time N16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108285012 0 Dargis,Levi T79 Transportation Dept T797335 Camden Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 11/11/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111461130 0 Daschner,Troy Leon T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 11/10/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099003168 0 Dasenbrock,Derrick David T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 8/30/2007 F Full-Time 12 11 11 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101987820 0 Daubenberger,Nancy Therese T79 Transportation Dept T796100 Bridges E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.77 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101282445 0 Davern,Terence John T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 12/21/1998 3/10/2010 3/10/2010 P Part-Time 14G 09 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111210165 0 Davey,Josiah G T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799M Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102437082 0 Davich,Peter Andrew T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2000 6/30/2004 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 12 11 11 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00068562351 0 Davidson,Sandra Ann T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1992 10/19/1992 11/30/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024521508 0 Davidson,Todd M T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1984 5/22/1989 1/17/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112147497 0 Davis,Clinton C T79 Transportation Dept T799359 TS Long Prairie E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7994 Long Prairie 56347 E Emergency C Classified 10/19/2009 9/27/2011 10/5/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101762793 1 Davis,Doreen Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T797779 Metro Support Services Office E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1999 7/19/1999 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102380454 0 Davis,Eric Michael T79 Transportation Dept T792200 Human Resources E Executive 001424 Personnel Director 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2000 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 44.03 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00006280857 0 Davis,Jimmie T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791H St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 12/28/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00108288873 0 Davis,Lisa K T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/19/2007 12/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00038597031 0 Davis,Lloyd Orville T79 Transportation Dept T796330 Photogrammetrics Unit E Executive 003727 Transp Photogrammetric Tech Sp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1986 5/28/1986 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 7 72 13 27.5 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102949011 0 Davis,Rocky A T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T799M Pike Lake 55811 T Temporary C Classified 11/1/2000 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099968517 0 Davis,Todd Russell T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7969 Hallock 56728 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00054580383 2 Davis-Johnson,Linda T79 Transportation Dept T792910 Employee & Corp Services Admin E Executive 002879 Fiscal & Admin Serv Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.87 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00015379056 0 De Blieck,Douglas Patrick T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1985 11/27/1985 8/1/1990 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00056713734 0 De Saer,Timothy P T79 Transportation Dept T799816 Marshall Shop E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1990 10/10/1990 10/4/2004 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00058666905 0 Deans,James K T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 8/29/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105002964 0 Dear,Amanedia Ko-Shan T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2001 4/25/2001 7/13/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099645282 1 DeAustin,Mark D T79 Transportation Dept T799839 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1997 6/25/1997 12/24/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101226708 0 Debel,Craig E T79 Transportation Dept T799383 TS Cambridge E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7924 Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1998 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106180569 0 Debel,Dylan F T79 Transportation Dept T797316 North Branch Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798C North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 9/26/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00022269852 0 Debele,Larry A T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 T Temporary C Classified 6/24/1964 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00015378165 0 DeBlieck,Brian Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1970 12/15/1970 7/20/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031132332 0 DeBlieck,Bruce Norman T79 Transportation Dept T798130 Southwest Area E Executive 000588 Radio Maintenance Supervisor T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1974 2/25/1974 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112215708 0 DeBlieck,Neil Adam T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791F Redwood Falls 56283 E Emergency C Classified 1/6/2010 10/26/2011 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099163746 0 Decker,Janice Kohorst T79 Transportation Dept T799397 Mgmt Info Systems St Cloud E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1996 4/30/1996 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057311496 0 Deckert,Richard A T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7958 Glencoe 55336 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 4/13/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031134114 0 DeCramer,Kenneth G T79 Transportation Dept T799677 Materials E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1988 9/26/1988 5/1/2002 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00038452095 0 Dee,Larry W T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 1/5/2000 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112700610 0 Dee,Michael James T79 Transportation Dept T798121 Golden Valley E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 2 86 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035187669 0 Deeny,James M T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1984 4/4/1984 9/12/2006 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111808224 0 DeFoe,Dennis L T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799M Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 10/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099603801 0 Degener,Cynthia Kay T79 Transportation Dept T792130 Fin State Aid E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 2/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111377475 0 Degenstein,Doris Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799710 Admin Mgr E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time N6 64 12 18.93 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00033441309 0 Degner,Larry A T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1969 8/27/1969 8/27/1969 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00108423810 0 DeGonda,James A T79 Transportation Dept T792521 Materials Management E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016274511 0 DeGrote,Pamela M T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1986 1/22/1986 4/5/1995 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00091139895 0 DeHaan,Jeff D T79 Transportation Dept T799437 D-4 Traffic Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 11/5/2008 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00035668017 0 Dehdashti,Mohammad S T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111942963 0 Dejene,Mulugeta T79 Transportation Dept T796541 Chemical Testing & Inspection E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795A Maplewood 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 7/7/2009 7/7/2009 7/7/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00110840994 0 DeJong,Douglas Theodore T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7965 Granite Falls 56241 E Emergency C Classified 11/26/2007 10/26/2011 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101438667 0 DeLage,Robin F T79 Transportation Dept T799330 Traffic St Cloud E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1999 3/1/1999 3/1/1999 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112463010 0 Delaney,Kenneth J T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799D Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099297198 0 DeLaRosa,Kimberlie A T79 Transportation Dept T795200 CSAH Needs E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 9/10/2008 F Full-Time 12 07 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00039552282 0 DeLaRosa,Paul Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 8/24/2004 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
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00111693879 0 DeLeeuw,Joshua J T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 3/17/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113103936 0 DeLeon Jr.,Juan G. T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7929 Crookston 56716 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00034038081 0 DeLisi,Charles Duane T79 Transportation Dept T794640 Transp. Data Collection E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1973 1/10/1973 7/25/1984 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041659101 1 Dellapaolera,Karen LuAnn T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1989 2/9/1989 6/14/1995 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 40.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020183328 0 Dellwo,Vivian Lee T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1988 12/12/1988 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042659298 1 Delmore,Judith M T79 Transportation Dept T797793 Personnel E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 E Emergency C Classified 8/29/1988 5/6/2008 5/10/2011 P Part-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00053061921 0 Deluca,Leila T T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1990 5/21/1990 3/14/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105041871 0 DeMenge,Chad Richard T79 Transportation Dept T799340 Materials Baxter E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 3/10/2004 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109983159 0 Denis,Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7933 Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00048330018 0 Dennehy,Timothy J T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1986 4/2/1986 9/6/1995 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111738429 0 Denny,Joseph R T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00039200040 0 Derner,Brian P T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791H St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1986 2/19/1986 2/19/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112147596 0 DeRosier,Patrick L T79 Transportation Dept T799351 TS Baxter E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 S Seasonal C Classified 10/19/2009 3/3/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00019817820 0 Desaer,Richard D T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799H Sleepy Eye 56085 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031208166 0 DeSantiago,Anthony J T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1986 7/23/1986 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00007902972 0 Desens,Vance A T79 Transportation Dept T797625 Fracture Critical E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1978 8/30/1978 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00101617164 0 DeSmith,Steven E T79 Transportation Dept T799332 Plan Development Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 4/10/2000 9/19/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108175815 0 Determan,Derick Ryan T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796K Windom 56101 T Temporary C Classified 7/28/2004 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.4 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111113739 0 Determan,Marcus Allan T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042630192 0 Deuschle,Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T799359 TS Long Prairie E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7994 Long Prairie 56347 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1983 10/19/1983 10/19/1983 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105735267 0 Deutschman,Thomas A T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2002 2/13/2002 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00002625381 0 Devries,Larry Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799357 TS Pine River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794E Pine River 56474 E Emergency C Classified 6/21/1989 9/27/2011 10/5/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100036431 0 DeWall,Craig Richard T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054025983 0 DeWall,Petronella Ludwina T79 Transportation Dept T796150 Bridge Hydraulics Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 11/17/2004 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00083530557 0 Dewing,Steven R T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1995 5/3/1995 6/10/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099046629 0 Diaz,Rafael A T79 Transportation Dept T797777 Metro Space E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108288378 0 Diaz,Ricardo R T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099686268 0 Dibble,James Willard T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003693 Transp Act Base Cost/Mgmt Cons T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1997 1/29/1997 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 14G 22 12 43.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033772266 0 Dick,Raymond Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T796547 Plant Inspection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1966 8/26/1966 4/26/1978 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00099100287 0 Dickerson,Sonia Theresa T79 Transportation Dept T792308 Bus Sol Mgt (NET & GIS) E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 7/26/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019878705 0 Dickinson,Gerald E T79 Transportation Dept T799321 Construction St Cloud E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 7/15/1992 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00075636000 0 Dickison,Joseph Fred T79 Transportation Dept T798126 Southeast Area E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1994 3/7/1994 10/14/2002 F Full-Time 7 72 14 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108028404 0 Dienst,Daniel D T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 10/17/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099903177 0 Dierberger,Jeffrey D T79 Transportation Dept T797621 Hwy Permits & Regulations E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00024567444 0 Diethelm,Anthony John T79 Transportation Dept T796545 Physical Lab Testing E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1982 4/25/1984 3/24/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109915047 0 Dillan,William C T79 Transportation Dept T798121 Golden Valley E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105092262 0 Dille,Richard D T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2001 9/26/2002 9/26/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00022691889 0 Dilling,Mark P T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1968 8/6/1968 2/26/1992 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00108287487 0 DiLorenzo,Richard L T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102514104 0 Dimaculangan,Moises T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2000 5/30/2000 1/18/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00028058580 0 Dinehart,Keith F T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 5/26/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023762871 0 Dingman,Michael L T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1975 4/16/1975 7/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110283426 0 DiOttaviano,Jennifer J T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 6/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016384005 0 Dirks,Bradley J T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791F Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1980 3/26/1980 3/26/1980 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033462396 0 Dirlam,Gary P T79 Transportation Dept T799307 AME Baxter E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1974 8/21/1974 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.01 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00051307443 0 Dirtzu,Gloria L T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00070514730 0 Dirtzu,Janet Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1993 4/14/1993 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034217370 0 Distad,Dennis G T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7934 Dodge Center 55927-9248 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020502207 0 Dittel,Michael A T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1982 6/7/1982 3/7/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111497463 0 Dixon,Jason R T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00041961051 0 Dixon,Joel E T79 Transportation Dept T797320 Clear Roadways E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1974 10/16/1974 7/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106180371 0 Dochniak,Christopher M T79 Transportation Dept T797643 Oakdale Traffic Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 11/11/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019623582 0 Dochniak,Michael B T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1978 10/4/1978 3/4/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109677843 0 Dock,Jean Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099045639 0 Docken,Lyle Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7901 Ada 56510 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1995 12/27/1995 12/27/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020615166 0 Dockter,Timothy L T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1983 2/7/1983 8/17/1988 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101738043 0 Dodds,Bryan J T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 001679 Transp Planning Dir T799O Central Corridor-Griggs Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 38.49 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112287582 0 Dodge,Brady T79 Transportation Dept T798120 Radio Engineer E Executive 000589 Radio Tower Technician T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00035102925 1 Doering,David S T79 Transportation Dept T799382 TS Mora E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791C Mora 55051 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1983 4/21/1983 4/21/1983 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109994445 0 Dolan,Jeremy D T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791F Redwood Falls 56283 E Emergency C Classified 11/13/2006 10/26/2011 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110097900 0 Dolan,Lance Richard T79 Transportation Dept T792307 Bus Sol Mgt (JAVA & WEB) E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00028288161 0 Dolle,Scott L T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7986 La Crescent 55947-3006 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1988 7/5/1990 12/15/1993 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110517957 0 Dols,Darren Isidore T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00021045123 0 Dols,Steven E T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1989 6/9/1989 10/30/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00086981400 1 Domagall,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T799117 Information Systems Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1993 11/1/1993 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012175713 0 Dombroske,Dale A T79 Transportation Dept T797350 Maintenance Admin Support E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1982 7/28/1982 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034701876 0 Domeier,Daniel James T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1988 1/20/1988 2/23/1994 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112503402 0 Domonoske,Izak Russell T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7990 Le Sueur 56058 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101379663 0 Donaghue,Timothy Clayton T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1999 2/1/1999 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00019551312 0 Donovan,Timothy S T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00028240542 0 Dosh,Bryan D T79 Transportation Dept T799347 Building Maintenance Baxter E Executive 002238 Building Svcs Lead T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1987 2/20/1987 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 3 60 13 19.95 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102385602 0 Dostal,Andrew T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 5/22/2000 5/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105151662 0 Doty,Isaiah D T79 Transportation Dept T799356 TS Remer E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792F Remer 56672 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099211860 0 Douangdy,Maceo Kong T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1996 5/14/1997 10/31/2007 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100130283 0 Doucette,Bernard L T79 Transportation Dept T799337 Surveys Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 T Temporary C Classified 8/26/1997 5/3/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038960559 2 Doud,Desiree Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1989 7/23/1990 9/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111839013 0 Doup,Gary T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00111678138 0 Dowers,Daniel William T79 Transportation Dept T798125 Northwest Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 7 67 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030414384 0 Dowers,Scott Barry T79 Transportation Dept T799251 TRF Field Construction E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1977 5/1/1978 5/3/2006 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00051098949 0 Draze,Linda B. T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00028328850 0 Drechsel,Allen W T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 8/5/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113034141 0 Dresel,Julie M T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108336690 0 Dretsch,Michael A T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112342725 0 Drewes,Mary E T79 Transportation Dept T799414 D-4 Human Resources & Training E Executive 001410 Employee Devel Spec 2 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109150272 0 Drewlow,Lavern K T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791J Deer Lake 56639 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 10/25/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105542712 0 Drews,Nathan Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T798420 Safety & Operations Management E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2001 10/24/2001 9/28/2007 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101390355 0 Drexler,Allen Richard T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 4/1/2006 F Full-Time 7 73 13 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023808015 0 Dreyer,Mark Edward T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1984 1/4/1984 4/1/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067830444 1 Driscoll,John Francis T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T799O Central Corridor-Griggs Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1992 9/9/1992 7/23/1997 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00099354915 0 Driver,Ann Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099638748 0 Duden,Karen Lerae T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1997 1/7/1997 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 47.94 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00068972211 0 Duden,Kenneth O T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1992 12/7/1992 9/17/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00099594198 0 Duden,Russell L T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799E Red Wing 55066 E Emergency C Classified 12/2/1996 10/12/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102911391 0 Dudgeon,Carol Renae T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111940686 0 Duenes,Aaron Howard T79 Transportation Dept T798126 Southeast Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113007411 0 Duerr,Amanda C T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046197459 0 Dufault,Arnold Delmore T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1977 9/12/1977 3/12/1980 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112582899 0 Dufault,Todd M T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00058062213 0 Duff,James H T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1991 1/22/1991 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099166617 1 Duffee,Brian M T79 Transportation Dept T797330 Attractive Roadsides E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 2/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100284624 0 Duffee,Rene K T79 Transportation Dept T797793 Personnel E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1997 10/13/1997 1/10/2011 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.67 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110529540 0 Dulas,Jedd Len T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794A Mapleton 56065 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2007 7/12/2007 7/12/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100513116 0 Dulian,Christine A T79 Transportation Dept T799677 Materials E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1998 2/11/1998 2/11/1998 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099853776 1 Dumbeck,Bradley J T79 Transportation Dept T797627 Spring Lake Park Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1997 1/12/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00013502016 0 Dumont,Claudia L T79 Transportation Dept T799335 Project Development St Cloud E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1986 4/30/1986 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111968109 0 Dumont,Lisa A T79 Transportation Dept T799396 Human Resources St Cloud E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009498456 0 Dumont,Thomas L T79 Transportation Dept T799330 Traffic St Cloud E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1987 2/22/1988 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00064389501 1 Dunaski,Gina Anne T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1992 3/25/1992 3/6/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112273524 0 Dunbar,Mable Caene T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003626 Office Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 T Temporary C Classified 2/3/2010 10/10/2011 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00035821566 0 Duncan,Aaron R T79 Transportation Dept T799339 Surveys St Cloud E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 10/29/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112175019 0 Duncan,Jessica Anne Wahl T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111704967 0 Dunn,Kerri Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799107 Office Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2009 2/19/2009 2/19/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111619431 0 Dunn,Travis Daniel T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113112945 0 Dunn,William Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T799741 Mankato Sign Shop E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792A Mankato 56001-6888 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111597354 0 Dunrud,Michael Kenneth T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7946 Erskine 56535-9465 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00045531783 0 Duquette,Danny Paul T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1981 5/11/1981 11/6/1991 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105220665 0 Duran,Ashley Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796601 Consultant Service E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2001 7/5/2001 3/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034835328 0 Durgin,Ryan Paul T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1984 5/23/1989 1/14/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008387577 0 Dusterhoft,Thomas E T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1969 6/16/1969 11/22/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109674576 0 Duvall,Daniel Adam T79 Transportation Dept T799373 TS Elk River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7944 Elk River 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2006 6/20/2006 6/20/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00063843912 0 Dvorak,Mary V T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1992 2/13/1992 2/13/1992 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.98 206 Clerical Yes
00099166320 1 Dvorak,Molly C T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 2/19/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037563867 1 Dwight,Susan Francine T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 49.79 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024149664 0 Dwyer,Roberta P T79 Transportation Dept T799166 Right-of-way Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1982 6/30/1982 11/11/1998 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112261050 0 Dziubak,Dawn T79 Transportation Dept T798150 Office Support E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2010 8/23/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00104970591 0 Earley,Merle H T79 Transportation Dept T799490 D-4 State Aid E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00009751797 0 East,Gene G T79 Transportation Dept T799832 Program & Project Development E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1986 7/14/1986 1/25/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099993861 0 Eastman,Shane A T79 Transportation Dept T799624 Bridge Maint Rochester E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1997 6/8/1998 9/2/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012808026 0 Eastman,Steven A T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797J Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1979 6/25/1979 4/28/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105304815 0 Eastvold,Barbara J T79 Transportation Dept T799673 Traffic E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 7/28/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105573006 0 Eastvold,Curtis A T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7910 Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2001 4/30/2004 4/30/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00047190033 0 Eaton,Lynn Curtis T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1984 8/1/1984 8/3/2004 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107457372 0 Eaton,Paul J T79 Transportation Dept T794245 Permits E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2003 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109719225 0 Ebeling,Michael Keith T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796H Sherburn 56171 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2006 7/18/2006 7/18/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026086698 1 Ebensteiner,Marjorie Joann T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/1977 1/19/1977 1/30/1991 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00066549978 0 Eberle,Ron F T79 Transportation Dept T799432 D-4 Traffic E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1992 7/6/1992 9/16/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024452703 0 Eckdahl,Patricia D T79 Transportation Dept T799620 Human Resources E Executive 003726 Personnel Officer Prin Supv T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1984 5/30/1984 8/25/2008 F Full-Time N16E 15 11 33.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00009594684 0 Ecker,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1981 12/2/1981 12/2/1981 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00004719033 0 Eckhoff,Amy L T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1987 5/18/1987 7/31/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00103162950 0 Eddy,Gary L T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7935 Dresbach 55947 E Emergency C Classified 2/24/2001 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019144125 0 Eddy,Robert N T79 Transportation Dept T799847 Information Systems E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1966 7/5/1966 10/6/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00063321093 0 Eden,Douglas L T79 Transportation Dept T799383 TS Cambridge E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7924 Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1992 1/6/1992 1/6/1992 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00049479705 0 Eder,Robert C T79 Transportation Dept T799335 Project Development St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 12/18/1991 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00020542005 0 Edstrom,Nancy L T79 Transportation Dept T797770 Material Mgmt Field SupplyWest E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1978 4/24/1978 6/7/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107874162 0 Edstrom,Robert David T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000609 Research Scientist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100260765 0 Edstrom,Roger A T79 Transportation Dept T799148 Virginia Bridge Unit E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1997 10/6/1997 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102258783 0 Edwall,Karen B T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2000 2/22/2000 6/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102741210 0 Edwards,Jon S T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795K Willmar 56201 L Limited U Unclassified 8/24/2000 5/17/2010 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111426876 0 Edwards,Kevin Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030440124 0 Efta,Cary Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 6/21/2000 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00004386888 0 Egan,Wanda M T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003649 Transp Prog Team Leader T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1981 11/2/1981 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022506561 0 Ege,Robert R T79 Transportation Dept T799165 Traffic Engineering Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 1/29/1992 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00035086095 0 Eggert,Jerry J T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1984 8/8/1984 6/23/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008399160 0 Eggert,Robert A T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1972 1/26/1972 10/17/1973 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00084387105 0 Egland,Richard H T79 Transportation Dept T799615 Sign Shop Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797K Wilson 55987-5044 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1995 5/14/1997 5/14/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099159093 1 Ehlert,Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1996 4/29/1996 4/7/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101381643 0 Ehrenstrom,Kent Nels T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111052755 0 Ehrlich,Arielle Liora Garfinkel T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00111052755 1 Ehrlich,Arielle Liora Garfinkel T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 L Limited U Unclassified 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 5/13/2011 F Full-Time 12 11 11 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111257586 0 Eidsmoe,Barry Rae T79 Transportation Dept T799250 Operations Manager E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111073347 0 Eischen,Megan M T79 Transportation Dept T797735 Communications E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111797928 0 Eisenschenk,Scott M T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 E Emergency C Classified 4/27/2009 10/11/2011 5/26/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111903264 0 Eissa,Rafa A T79 Transportation Dept T793601 Policy Analysis Res & Innovatn E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/17/2009 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00047014308 1 Ekern,Janet G T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 5/13/1987 12/26/1996 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00043194591 0 Elasky,Michael Richard T79 Transportation Dept T797781 Technology Resource Mgmt Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 6/21/1989 3/27/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113115123 0 Elavsky,John K T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799D Park Rapids 56470 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105805557 1 Elhard,David G T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792D Northome 56661 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2002 5/17/2004 12/25/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113116410 0 Eliason,Timothy J T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7916 Benson 56215 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00073543239 0 Elkin,Teresa A T79 Transportation Dept T799414 D-4 Human Resources & Training E Executive 003726 Personnel Officer Prin Supv T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1993 9/16/1993 2/9/2010 F Full-Time N16E 15 11 29.77 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105706557 0 Elle,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2002 1/28/2002 3/8/2010 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108120276 0 Eller,Andrew John T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113155713 0 Ellinghuysen,Ashley Elida T79 Transportation Dept T794245 Permits E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00013355199 0 Ellinghuysen,Rebecca S T79 Transportation Dept T794221 Enforcement #1-Non Reimb Op's E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1983 10/19/1983 8/19/1998 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099620829 0 Ellinghuysen,Richard O T79 Transportation Dept T797647 Mendota Heights Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020644272 0 Ellingsworth,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.13 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102065337 0 Ellingworth,Lonny Fabian T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000031 Architectural Drafting Tech 2 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1999 11/8/1999 4/14/2006 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111377376 0 Ellis,Deborah L T79 Transportation Dept T794310 Planning E Executive 003668 Planning Program Coord Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004480641 0 Ellis,Glen C T79 Transportation Dept T797150 Design E Executive 001582 Engineer Administrative Mgt T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1963 6/17/1963 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00034111440 0 Ellis,Maurice L T79 Transportation Dept T799380 TS Buffalo E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7921 Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1972 4/26/1972 9/20/1972 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111040974 0 Ellis,Raymond Arnold T79 Transportation Dept T799309 Inventory Baxter E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023047596 0 Ellison,Judith A T79 Transportation Dept T794310 Planning E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 6/25/1997 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00064961721 0 Ellwanger,Peter L T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 6/12/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019565271 0 Elmquist,Gary M T79 Transportation Dept T799148 Virginia Bridge Unit E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1983 8/10/1983 11/9/1988 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099896742 0 Elness,Patricia Gail T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1997 5/14/1997 7/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112429350 0 Elsenpeter,Cheryl L T79 Transportation Dept T799437 D-4 Traffic Services E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792C Morris 56267 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00101294424 0 Elsenpeter,Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T799380 TS Buffalo E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7921 Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1998 5/5/1999 9/29/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111694473 0 Elsner,Trudy B T79 Transportation Dept T797370 Engineering Services E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020482803 0 Elstad,Robin L T79 Transportation Dept T799327 Construction Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 11/30/1987 11/22/1994 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111491919 0 Elvestad,Justin Ryan T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791D Northfield 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100538757 0 Embacher,Eric Scott T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1998 2/18/1998 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00103087017 0 Embacher,Rebecca Anne T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 10/8/2007 1/17/2001 P Part-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00016503201 0 Emerson,Jay W T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1981 12/2/1981 7/19/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113114430 0 Emerson,Robert W T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7929 Crookston 56716 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111492612 0 Emery,David Forman T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00081745191 0 Emineth,Robert V T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 000358 Highway Signal Technician T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111362031 0 Empey,Melinda A T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
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00111494493 0 Enderson,Steven Hale T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2008 10/8/2008 10/8/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042193404 0 Engels,Charles A T79 Transportation Dept T797628 Eden Prairie Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1981 1/14/1981 1/14/1981 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00099453321 0 Engen,Howard C T79 Transportation Dept T797774 Metro Bldg Maint - Oakdale E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1996 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012413313 0 Engh,James Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T797217 Workzone Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 10/14/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00022857912 0 Engh,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T797217 Workzone Design E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1972 8/24/1972 9/12/2006 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00012414204 0 Engh,Ronald J T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 6/16/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00018889596 0 Englehorn,James B T79 Transportation Dept T799744 Windom Buildings E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109508652 0 Englestad,Ben James T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.31 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020102049 0 Engrav,Dale F T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1982 5/5/1982 11/15/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026527545 0 Engstrom,David B T79 Transportation Dept T798420 Safety & Operations Management E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1977 1/5/1977 6/7/2007 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00068337225 0 Engstrom,Glenn Mark T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1992 10/7/1992 12/10/1997 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108533502 0 Engstrom,Hans A T79 Transportation Dept T799356 TS Remer E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792F Remer 56672 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2005 2/2/2005 2/2/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101277297 0 Ennis,Patrick J T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003670 Traffic Mgmt Sys Integrator Sp T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1998 12/21/1998 4/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111308472 0 Enzenauer,Brandon David T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7905 Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00056395944 0 Erdmann,Laura M T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7935 Dresbach 55947 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 7/3/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100388178 0 Erdmann,Ryan K T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7913 Barnesville 56514 S Seasonal C Classified 12/8/1997 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00105573699 0 Erhard,Ericca T79 Transportation Dept T794200 Freight&CommercialVehiclesOps E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2001 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026639811 1 Ericksen,Gary Alan T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 9/3/1986 4/20/2009 1/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112806342 0 Erickson,Adam C T79 Transportation Dept T799373 TS Elk River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7944 Elk River 55330 T Temporary C Classified 11/8/2010 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111456873 0 Erickson,Anthony John T79 Transportation Dept T797313 Maple Grove Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012301047 0 Erickson,Barry Patrick T79 Transportation Dept T794101 Pilot Salaries - Fund 270 E Executive 001730 Pilot T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1984 9/24/1984 10/14/1987 F Full-Time N14G 18 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00108777438 0 Erickson,Chad Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797214 Program Support E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102954258 0 Erickson,Daniel D T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00053661267 0 Erickson,Daniel E T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1990 6/11/1990 7/5/2001 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099976239 0 Erickson,Daniel J T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112265901 0 Erickson,Henry A T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7995 Luverne 56156 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105372036 0 Erickson,Jacob David T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109233828 0 Erickson,James Edward T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7965 Granite Falls 56241 E Emergency C Classified 12/14/2005 10/26/2011 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102662505 0 Erickson,Jeffrey Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T794F Roseau 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00054162108 0 Erickson,Jeremy J T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/14/1995 1/9/2003 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00022707036 0 Erickson,Jerry D T79 Transportation Dept T799618 Inventory Center Rochester E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1989 4/30/1990 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00066730158 4 Erickson,Jon K T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T799O Central Corridor-Griggs Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1992 7/13/1992 2/5/2007 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108141759 0 Erickson,Lucas J T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009462321 0 Erickson,Richard R T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1984 5/22/1989 1/7/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020841876 0 Erickson,Russell A T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 5/24/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00044444961 0 Ernst,Dennis J T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 10/1/1991 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00010278081 0 Ernster,Robert P T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1985 5/2/1989 9/15/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111426975 0 Ervin,Kimberly Anne T79 Transportation Dept T797327 Shakopee Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795H Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100365408 1 Eslinger,Douglas T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1997 11/24/1997 4/1/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00088283547 0 Espinoza,Allan S T79 Transportation Dept T797213 Signal Design E Executive 001734 Traffic Maintenance Supt T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1995 6/30/1995 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109402722 0 Esser,Doug E T79 Transportation Dept T799734 Mankato Buildings E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101736756 0 Estochen,Bradley Michael T79 Transportation Dept T798420 Safety & Operations Management E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00091609848 0 Etienne,Cindy Lee T79 Transportation Dept T797764 Finance Mgmt & Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 4/21/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102767247 0 Etienne,Ted T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7976 Int'l Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2000 8/29/2000 12/19/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035315676 0 Ettle,Thomas P T79 Transportation Dept T799375 TS Sauk Centre E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793H Sauk Centre 56378 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1981 3/11/1981 3/11/1981 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111151755 0 Etukudo,Jessica Arit T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 6/14/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035444673 0 Etzler,Mark D T79 Transportation Dept T799352 TS Motley E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794C Motley 56466 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1989 6/6/1990 8/5/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016834059 0 Eue,Anita L T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1987 11/25/1987 11/7/1990 P Part-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00042524460 0 Eue,Scott A T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1983 12/28/1983 1/24/2000 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00016684074 0 Evans,David J T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1989 3/2/1998 4/28/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00013191057 0 Evans,Debra Kaye T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1984 12/12/1984 1/30/2002 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109202544 0 Evans,Donald J T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2005 11/29/2005 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033535755 0 Evans,Merrill T79 Transportation Dept T797628 Eden Prairie Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1987 1/21/1987 6/30/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00039556737 0 Evans,Michael B T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112453605 0 Evans,Paul Steven T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00011670714 0 Evans,William Steve T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 000618 Real Estate Specialist Supv T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1985 3/4/1985 7/15/2004 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00024689412 1 Evavold,Michelle T79 Transportation Dept T797778 Metro Telecommun/Security E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1988 4/18/1988 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00066866184 0 Evbayekha,Robert E T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1992 7/15/1992 8/28/1997 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099099594 0 Evens,Eric C T79 Transportation Dept T799674 Structures E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1996 3/18/1996 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00019924641 0 Evenson,Craig Richard T79 Transportation Dept T796545 Physical Lab Testing E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1987 7/22/1987 8/2/1989 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099026433 0 Evenson,Michael L T79 Transportation Dept T799377 TS Paynesville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791E Paynesville 56362 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1995 11/20/1995 11/20/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099410850 0 Evers,Judy T79 Transportation Dept T799607 Admin Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1996 9/10/1996 3/18/1998 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00024126597 0 Eystad,Connie M T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003726 Personnel Officer Prin Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1984 1/4/1989 12/6/2010 F Full-Time N16E 15 11 26.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111245508 0 Fabel,Angela Mae T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/17/2008 6/17/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00066629475 0 Fabunmi,Rebecca I T79 Transportation Dept T793701 Customer Relations E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/17/1992 6/30/1999 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.69 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00035103816 0 Fagan,Sue R T79 Transportation Dept T799135 Duluth Human Resources E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1985 2/19/1985 4/16/2008 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110761299 0 Fahy,Stephen P T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111260160 0 Fair,Tevin T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/26/2008 9/1/2009 9/1/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00017247384 1 Fairbanks,Michael Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T797205 Traffic Engineering E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 10/10/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102875355 1 Fairbanks,Todd K T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107954847 0 Fairbrother,Mark David T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2004 5/19/2004 10/31/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005467671 0 Fakler,Curt T79 Transportation Dept T797163 Metro Utilities E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 6/11/2001 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101635875 0 Falkum,Craig C T79 Transportation Dept T799674 Structures E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 6/1/1999 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00015976818 0 Fallon,Beverly E T79 Transportation Dept T799337 Surveys Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1984 5/7/1984 5/14/1986 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034656039 0 Faltersack,Pat T79 Transportation Dept T797361 Arden Hills Nights E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1987 1/21/1987 4/6/1994 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00113169870 0 Farah,Abdiaziz S T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100950696 0 Faricy,Jennifer T79 Transportation Dept T797162 Consultant Administration E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1998 8/10/1998 1/25/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111579336 0 Farkas,Bruce Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7945 Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108164628 0 Farquhar,Keith Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00024470325 0 Farraher,Beverly Ann B T79 Transportation Dept T797302 Maintenance Opns E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 3/13/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00063683136 0 Farraher,Kevin Mark T79 Transportation Dept T797217 Workzone Design E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 11/16/2010 F Full-Time 12 07 11 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105301152 0 Farrell,Brian J T79 Transportation Dept T797627 Spring Lake Park Bridge E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2001 8/7/2001 6/9/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111776940 0 Farrell,Cody P T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 6/1/2010 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.92 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00026453295 0 Farrington,Eleanor M T79 Transportation Dept T797779 Metro Support Services Office E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1983 4/6/1983 10/25/1989 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112889304 0 Fastner,James E T79 Transportation Dept T797781 Technology Resource Mgmt Unit E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2010 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100430748 0 Feist,Kenneth J T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 9/2/1998 7/19/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099653004 3 Feit,Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1997 8/19/1998 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 43.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012279861 0 Felber,Craig M T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1973 6/13/1973 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100462428 0 Felger,Kenneth T T79 Transportation Dept T799395 Right of Way St Cloud E Executive 000617 Real Estate Representative Sr T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102878919 0 Fenlason,Timothy A T79 Transportation Dept T799321 Construction St Cloud E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00028302318 0 Fennell,Chris T T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1985 12/26/1985 4/15/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108087804 0 Fenske,Caleb Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T799775 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 8/13/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00007930098 0 Fenske,James M T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1965 5/17/1965 10/18/1995 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00004409856 0 Fenske,James W T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1987 7/27/1987 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111867525 0 Fenske,Joseph Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799624 Bridge Maint Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2009 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00001150677 2 Fenstermaker,Ricky Eugene T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016519932 0 Ferber,Alan J T79 Transportation Dept T797775 Metro Bldg Maint - GV E Executive 002270 Building Maintenance Lead Wrkr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1981 1/14/1981 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00059677794 0 Ferguson,Pamela D T79 Transportation Dept T799607 Admin Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1991 5/6/1991 6/18/1992 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
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00102124242 0 Ferguson,William H T79 Transportation Dept T799621 Mgmt Info Systems Rochester E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1999 12/27/1999 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033940071 0 Fermoyle,James L T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1987 5/1/1989 10/9/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110518056 0 Fern,Charles Robert T79 Transportation Dept T797626 Golden Valley Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034403589 0 Fernholz,Leo J T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7972 Henning 56551 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1987 1/7/1987 1/7/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108895446 0 Ferry,James A T79 Transportation Dept T796547 Plant Inspection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2005 7/15/2005 12/9/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102620628 0 Ferry,Michael Thompson T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 7/3/2007 F Full-Time 12 11 11 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105119388 0 Fester,Chase James T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2001 7/15/2002 10/28/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 25.08 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027859788 0 Fester,James W T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1980 3/12/1980 3/12/1980 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107952867 0 Festvog,Kaare Erik T79 Transportation Dept T797235 Modeling & System Analysis E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2004 5/18/2004 5/18/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100607265 0 Feth,John H T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T799B Moose Lake 55767 T Temporary C Classified 3/5/1998 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041585742 0 Fett,Mitchell D T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1975 2/19/1975 6/7/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109594584 0 Feyissa,Girma T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099639243 1 Fick,Debra Ann T79 Transportation Dept T793630 Research Services E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1997 1/2/1997 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110061171 0 Fiebiger,Paul F T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7910 Austin 55912 E Emergency C Classified 12/18/2006 11/15/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00106350651 0 Field,Cristi G T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111583890 0 Field,David A T79 Transportation Dept T799379 TS Monticello E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798B Monticello 55362 E Emergency C Classified 12/2/2008 10/18/2011 10/13/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00031172031 1 Fiereck,Julie A T79 Transportation Dept T797162 Consultant Administration E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1982 3/10/1982 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100393326 0 Fiers,Mark Patrick T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 000518 Planner Senior Trans T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1997 12/10/1997 11/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111307878 0 Fieseler,Joseph William T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100397286 0 Fieseler,Kevin E T79 Transportation Dept T799611 Building Maint Rochester E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1997 12/3/1997 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008547561 0 Figueroa,Daniel L T79 Transportation Dept T797453 Design Build 169/494 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 3/4/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 29.48 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111918609 0 Figueroa,Zachary T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T791B Mendota Heights 55120 L Limited U Unclassified 6/19/2009 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111763179 0 Filipczak,Robert John T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 6/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015297678 0 Filipi,Aldon John T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791K Warren 56762 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1975 12/10/1975 12/10/1975 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105302934 0 Filzen,Thomas L T79 Transportation Dept T797322 Maple Grove Nights E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110571516 0 Fink Jr,Bennett J T79 Transportation Dept T798125 Northwest Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042143013 0 Finkelson,David J T79 Transportation Dept T798560 State Sign Shop E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1987 10/5/1987 6/17/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112098591 0 Finn,Angela T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112098591 1 Finn,Angela T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 9/23/2009 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112530627 0 Finn,Jacob Carl T79 Transportation Dept T793630 Research Services E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00102627756 0 Finnegan,Clancy Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003649 Transp Prog Team Leader T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024489729 0 Finnegan,William T79 Transportation Dept T799737 Mankato Shop E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1987 6/10/1987 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099849717 1 Finnila,Ronald P T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791D Northfield 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1997 4/23/1997 10/13/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109219077 0 Firchau,Jeffrey E T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791G St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2005 12/20/2005 12/20/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019676547 0 Firkus,Victor H T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1981 11/18/1981 11/18/1981 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106047612 0 Fischbach,Andrew M T79 Transportation Dept T797639 Maplewood Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797A Maplewood 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 6/10/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00026983935 0 Fischbach,Mark D T79 Transportation Dept T797320 Clear Roadways E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1982 2/2/1982 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111581019 0 Fischer,Adam E T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 2 86 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00015534387 0 Fischer,Gregory William T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1966 7/13/1966 3/19/1997 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00111541419 0 Fischer,Joey Ronald T79 Transportation Dept T799737 Mankato Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101931390 0 Fischer,Jose A T79 Transportation Dept T797214 Program Support E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1999 3/20/2000 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100258785 0 Fischer,Marc A T79 Transportation Dept T799746 Windom Permits E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1997 8/28/2002 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00031428144 0 Fischer,Mary Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T797351 Dispatch E Executive 003874 Transp Communications Operator T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1981 12/2/1981 10/6/1997 F Full-Time 7 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111691503 0 Fischer,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109176507 0 Fischer,Rickie A T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2005 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100127907 0 Fischer,Terrence L T79 Transportation Dept T796545 Physical Lab Testing E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 9/1/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031735242 0 Fischer,Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T799376 TS Albany E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7904 Albany 56307 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016496865 0 Fischer,William Elmer T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7912 Baudette 56623 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1979 11/19/1979 11/19/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105250563 0 Fishbein,Joseph Mark T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00052827687 3 Fisher,Christine A T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 008747 Proj Team Leader T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/9/1990 3/5/2010 3/5/2010 F Full-Time N14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00075804399 0 Fisher,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1994 3/14/1994 6/20/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00057996675 1 Fisher,Richard Allen T79 Transportation Dept T792308 Bus Sol Mgt (NET & GIS) E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 9/18/1995 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111765060 0 Fisher,Steven Dale T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108035334 0 Fitch,Jonathon D T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2004 6/1/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111427074 0 Fitz,Michael Jon T79 Transportation Dept T797315 Golden Valley Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111948210 0 Fitzgerald,Andrew N T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112512906 0 Fjeld,Timothy T79 Transportation Dept T799743 Windom Bridge Maint E Executive 000414 Laborer General T796K Windom 56101 E Emergency C Classified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030969675 0 Flanders,Leslie J T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00052434954 2 Flannigan,James Patrick T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102421539 0 Flatau,Jeremy A T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00026519625 0 Flategraff,Jerry Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1980 12/29/1980 10/25/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020505672 0 Flaten,Lowell T79 Transportation Dept T799832 Program & Project Development E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1986 7/7/1986 8/16/1989 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108158688 0 Flater,Phillip J T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101108205 0 Fleck,Joshua T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1998 9/16/1998 8/18/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110518353 0 Fleischhacker,Thomas Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111729123 0 Fleming,Katie R T79 Transportation Dept T798420 Safety & Operations Management E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039038373 0 Flinner,Mark Stewart T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 003668 Planning Program Coord Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1984 3/12/1984 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112788324 0 Flint,Nichole Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000604 Research Analyst T795A Maplewood 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105085233 0 Floberg,Russell D T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2001 5/29/2001 3/4/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041790573 0 Flygare,Marcus R T79 Transportation Dept T799773 Traffic E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1971 6/21/1971 9/5/1984 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00111780306 0 Flynn,Jeffrey Louis T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 001396 Aviation Representative T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102978414 0 Fogarty,Joseph Robert T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2000 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112453308 0 Fogarty,Kathleen Mary T79 Transportation Dept T799677 Materials E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00049845213 0 Folie,David T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 E Emergency C Classified 1/3/1990 11/15/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023814054 0 Follmer,Patricia A T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107971974 0 Fonkert,Angela T79 Transportation Dept T799339 Surveys St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 9/28/2004 2/18/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105141069 0 Fonseca,Pedro T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 7 73 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109213236 1 Foote,Bryon K T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799K Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109913760 0 Forbes,Megan E T79 Transportation Dept T794630 Traffic Forecasting E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 5/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111765159 0 Ford,Brent L T79 Transportation Dept T797361 Arden Hills Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00018823464 0 Forman,Jolene Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1984 4/18/1984 6/16/2004 F Full-Time N14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00018823464 1 Forman,Jolene Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 4/18/1984 4/18/1984 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00102293928 0 Forner,Kevin J T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00029379537 0 Forpahl,Joseph W T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 T Temporary C Classified 4/9/1962 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00060543153 0 Forsberg,John Roy T79 Transportation Dept T799205 East Operations Mgr E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1991 6/19/1991 5/26/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020467656 1 Forschen,Debra Katherine T79 Transportation Dept T796601 Consultant Service E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 1/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054996282 1 Forsland,Barbara Ellen T79 Transportation Dept T790009 Chief Counsel E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 5/15/2009 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109272933 0 Forthun,Aaron D T79 Transportation Dept T799624 Bridge Maint Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 3/21/2007 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107700516 0 Foss,Eric L T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110565675 0 Fossand,Bradley James T79 Transportation Dept T799250 Operations Manager E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108869112 0 Fossand,Bryce D T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2005 6/27/2005 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113046912 0 Fouquette,Brittany Leigh T79 Transportation Dept T799848 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111669228 1 Fournier,Matthew A T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 5/18/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00099296505 0 Fowlds,Chad Wyant T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 8/14/2001 F Full-Time 12 11 11 44.81 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00027876618 0 Fox,James T T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003601 Transp Prog Spec (Hazard Mtls) T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1982 1/27/1982 3/5/1997 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005472126 0 Fox,John Eric T79 Transportation Dept T792130 Fin State Aid E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1986 3/19/1986 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030679407 0 Fox,William P T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792J Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00022737924 0 Frahm,Douglas N T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799N Grand Rapids Const 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1971 3/8/1971 3/8/1971 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
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00111794463 0 Franckowiak,Mark J T79 Transportation Dept T799170 Duluth Equipment Services E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2009 4/22/2009 4/22/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00049463667 0 Franckowiak,Raymond J T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799M Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1989 12/4/1989 12/4/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00081915669 0 Frank,Audrey M T79 Transportation Dept T797764 Finance Mgmt & Payroll E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1995 1/19/1995 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026198073 0 Frank,Dennis R T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 E Emergency C Classified 8/7/1974 9/27/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012199473 0 Frank,Gregory James T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1969 6/9/1969 7/29/2005 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00112811886 0 Franken,Bryon E T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791G St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110971674 1 Franken,Larry E T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7995 Luverne 56156 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112809114 0 Franze,Darrell A T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7972 Henning 56551 T Temporary C Classified 11/15/2010 10/24/2011 11/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00020395188 0 Frasczak,Mary Ann T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 001583 Transp Finance Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1978 11/17/1978 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00030893841 0 Frauendienst,Richard E T79 Transportation Dept T799383 TS Cambridge E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7924 Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 9/13/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111824955 0 Frazier Jr,Oscar Sherman T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791F Redwood Falls 56283 T Temporary C Classified 5/13/2009 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00052780959 0 Frazier,Gary R T79 Transportation Dept T797316 North Branch Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798C North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1990 5/14/1990 2/27/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112504194 0 Frechette,Jamie L T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T794A Mapleton 56065 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00056413566 0 Frederickson,Wendy C T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1990 9/26/1991 9/26/1991 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00056413566 1 Frederickson,Wendy C T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T7908 Shoreview 55126 L Limited U Unclassified 9/19/1990 9/26/1991 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111486771 0 Fredin,Bradley Jon T79 Transportation Dept T799377 TS Paynesville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791E Paynesville 56362 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00036682470 0 Fredrick,Eugene Stephen T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 2/15/1965 3/24/2008 12/5/1997 P Part-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 0.63 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00027898596 0 Fredrick,Jacqueline VanDetta T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1975 11/26/1975 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101648547 0 Fredrickson,Derek D T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 1/23/2004 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00019727829 0 Fredrickson,Gary L T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1968 4/9/1969 11/9/1988 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111842775 0 Fredrickson,Marty B T79 Transportation Dept T799437 D-4 Traffic Services E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2009 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110518551 0 Fredrickson,Ryan Gereth T79 Transportation Dept T797360 Smooth Pavement E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.7 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037984122 0 Frein,Charles M T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1989 2/7/1989 2/7/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109550232 0 Freitag,Charles David T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 6/28/2007 3/31/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00029157777 1 Freitag,Dean Russel T79 Transportation Dept T796630 Project Development E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 1/1/1957 8/7/2007 8/7/2007 P Part-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 0.75 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110518452 0 Freitag,Loren Lee T79 Transportation Dept T797315 Golden Valley Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106270560 0 Freitag,William J T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7957 Gaylord 55334 E Emergency C Classified 11/25/2002 11/2/2011 11/1/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107643789 0 Fremling,David H T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7916 Benson 56215 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00018510129 0 French,Gary Roy T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 L Limited U Unclassified 9/24/1962 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 0.48 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00107815653 0 French,Karlene A T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2004 2/17/2004 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012422124 0 French,Mary Ann T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1975 12/17/1980 6/26/1996 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00060118641 0 Frenzel,Christopher Matthew T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792D Northome 56661 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1991 5/28/1991 5/28/1991 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00054879759 0 Frick,Richard A T79 Transportation Dept T797626 Golden Valley Traffic Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 1/2/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111582603 0 Fried,Gary A T79 Transportation Dept T7983SE Emergency Management E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.03 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00019868112 1 Fried,Mary J T79 Transportation Dept T799619 Business Office Rochester E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/1974 3/27/1974 7/31/2006 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042279930 0 Friedrichs,Marcia L T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1982 7/14/1982 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008559045 0 Friendt,Robert L T79 Transportation Dept T797317 Forest Lake Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1974 10/2/1974 10/2/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099984060 0 Friese,Bradley E T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 1/3/2001 12/5/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100756161 0 Frisco,Stephen Gerald T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1998 5/26/1998 4/7/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108087705 0 Fritz,Andrew W T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 7/15/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019596159 0 Fritz,Raymond G T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00078633720 0 Fromm,Elaine R T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799H Sleepy Eye 56085 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1994 5/3/1995 3/24/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112230855 0 Frye Sr,Timothy T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 T Temporary C Classified 1/15/2010 1/15/2010 1/14/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00109240956 0 Fuerstenberg,Gregg A T79 Transportation Dept T790009 Chief Counsel E Executive 002957 Legal Analyst T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 12/28/2005 5/13/2009 3/2/2011 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.44 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00047817693 0 Fuhrman,Kurt T79 Transportation Dept T797625 Fracture Critical E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1983 12/5/1983 2/23/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111981078 0 Fuller,Kathleen Joan T79 Transportation Dept T794310 Planning E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106286400 0 Fundahn,Brian E T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033826221 0 Fundahn,Dorothy A T79 Transportation Dept T799744 Windom Buildings E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1985 1/23/1985 7/30/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00066328614 0 Fundahn,Troy E T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1992 5/17/1995 5/5/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107972073 0 Funt,Jessica M T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 E Emergency C Classified 5/17/2004 10/11/2011 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100090386 0 Fussy,Todd A T79 Transportation Dept T799343 Sign Shop Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1997 8/4/1997 4/15/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.45 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101654784 0 Fyten,Eric D T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 6/7/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111313818 0 Gaasterland,Charles J T79 Transportation Dept T799363 Equipment Shop St Cloud E Executive 000105 Automotive Mechanic T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2008 7/31/2008 7/31/2008 F Full-Time 2 89 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100208097 1 Gabrio,Scott J T79 Transportation Dept T799351 TS Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 5/9/2001 10/28/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110899206 0 Gacek,Christopher Dale T79 Transportation Dept T796500 Materials & Road Research E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.84 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111633390 0 Gade,Dale Edward T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099220968 0 Gaetz,Matthew P T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031653270 0 Gaffke,Ronald A T79 Transportation Dept T799743 Windom Bridge Maint E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1986 3/10/1986 3/10/1986 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103003659 0 Gage,Brian Keith T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 001679 Transp Planning Dir T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 12/6/2000 6/9/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 45.22 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103003659 1 Gage,Brian Keith T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 12/6/2000 11/16/2009 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 43.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00034887600 0 Gage,Tony D T79 Transportation Dept T799351 TS Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026423199 0 Gahr,William John T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 7/7/1975 12/18/2006 11/26/1997 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111290751 0 Gaitan,David Z T79 Transportation Dept T797317 Forest Lake Subarea E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint T7954 Forest Lake 55025 L Limited U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 P Part-Time 3 42 10 11.84 H Hourly 0.67 203 Service No
00071953893 1 Galajda,Valerie T79 Transportation Dept T797161 Project Documentation E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 3/29/2001 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099014157 0 Gale,Robert Arthur T79 Transportation Dept T794540 Logistics E Executive 002601 Planner Principal Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1995 10/16/1995 1/14/2000 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111616362 0 Galewski,Cheryl Anne T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792K Waseca 56093 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112154328 0 Galewski,Ricky A T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792K Waseca 56093 E Emergency C Classified 11/4/2009 11/4/2009 11/2/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112409451 0 Gallagher,James Patrick T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795K Willmar 56201 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108066420 0 Gallistel,Allen J T79 Transportation Dept T796541 Chemical Testing & Inspection E Executive 002117 Analytical Laboratory Spec T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 8/23/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00057863520 0 Gallus,Mark J T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 7/6/1993 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105099291 0 Galpin,John B T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2001 5/30/2001 7/10/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009432324 0 Gangl,Dale G T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1984 12/12/1984 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00013249269 0 Ganser,Michael E T79 Transportation Dept T799170 Duluth Equipment Services E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1982 10/20/1982 10/22/2003 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103042566 0 Gao,Yihong T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111143142 0 Gapinski,Douglas A T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 9/16/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112429647 0 Garceau,Kathryn Anne T79 Transportation Dept T799321 Construction St Cloud E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112429746 0 Garcia Jr,Fernando T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 E Emergency C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 10/30/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111614778 0 Garcia,Carrie Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 003626 Office Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.49 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101828232 0 Garcia,Joyce E T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099157806 1 Garcia,Leonard T T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1996 4/17/1996 4/2/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00062880543 0 Gardner,Craig T T79 Transportation Dept T792521 Materials Management E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1991 12/2/1991 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111565575 0 Gardner,Heather Grace T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 008584 Trainee-Graduate Engineer T790B Light Rail-Cerosota Bldg 55401 R Trainee N Non-Status 11/18/2008 11/18/2008 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 12 01 10 19.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102037221 0 Gardner,William D T79 Transportation Dept T794200 Freight&CommercialVehiclesOps E Executive 003708 Transp Operations Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1999 10/22/1999 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108336888 0 Garfield,Gary M T79 Transportation Dept T797775 Metro Bldg Maint - GV E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023326677 0 Garr,Wendy Kay T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 5/25/1988 3/30/2006 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00065647593 0 Garrett,Felicia Diane T79 Transportation Dept T791130 RR,Util,Traff Eng & Transit Ut E Executive 000636 Auditor Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1992 3/22/1995 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113143437 0 Garrioch,Matthew Willard T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T792A Mankato 56001-6888 T Temporary C Classified 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00046212606 0 Garrity,John Alan T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00039632571 0 Garthus,Barbara Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1989 6/5/1991 5/1/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099186813 0 Garthus,Wayne Arly T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7983 Karlstad 56732 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106180272 0 Gartner,Jess J T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00002213046 0 Garver,Rodrick J T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1984 10/15/1984 6/24/1987 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112850298 0 Gary,Dale L T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794K Wheaton 56296 T Temporary C Classified 12/20/2010 10/24/2011 12/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00034218261 0 Gasner,William D T79 Transportation Dept T799641 Building Maint Owatonna E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1985 6/13/1985 11/23/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112093245 0 Gasper,Jacob K T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111924054 0 Gastecki,Richard J T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00018890487 0 Gates,Myrick J T79 Transportation Dept T799138 Virginia Administrative Servic E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1969 6/18/1969 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111765258 0 Gau,Michael G T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00111156012 0 Gaug,Ryan Edward T79 Transportation Dept T794465 Statewide Multimodal Planning E Executive 000518 Planner Senior Trans T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/18/2008 6/18/2008 6/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111156012 1 Gaug,Ryan Edward T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 002601 Planner Principal Transp T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2008 6/18/2008 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010125423 0 Gaughan,Lisa Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796100 Bridges E Executive 002372 Admin Secretary Supv T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1989 2/1/1989 12/13/2000 P Part-Time 16E 07 10 21.15 H Hourly 0.4 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00004676661 0 Gavin,David A T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1985 1/23/1985 1/23/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112400145 0 Geatz,Robert T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7997 McGregor 55760 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00102242646 0 Gedstad,Gayle F T79 Transportation Dept T797214 Program Support E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00009768726 0 Geertsema,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 2/12/2003 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101576277 0 Geib,Gerard T T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 10/29/2007 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00041222115 0 Gellerman,Thomas Vincent T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1965 11/3/1969 9/7/1984 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019174122 0 Genelin,Gery A T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7990 Le Sueur 56058 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016507458 0 Genin,Amy E T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1978 4/26/1978 4/30/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112807134 0 Gens,Kenton T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797C New Ulm 56073 E Emergency C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00072614520 0 George,Bryan Leroy T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1993 8/11/1993 10/29/2007 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110518749 0 Geraghty,Patrick S T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799L Nopeming 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100803681 0 Gerardy,Mark Eugene T79 Transportation Dept T799251 TRF Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1998 4/28/1999 6/9/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102631716 0 Gerardy,Steven L T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 2/13/2002 F Full-Time 7 67 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00004201560 0 Gerbensky,Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797213 Signal Design E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1987 4/20/1987 10/5/2006 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00015183927 0 Gergen,Clifford E T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1977 12/13/1977 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009853470 0 Geris,Curtis A T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7906 Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 9/25/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108181656 0 Gernes,Cletus J T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798F St Charles 55972 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2004 11/16/2005 12/23/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111427173 0 Gerrits,Joseph Gerald T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100473219 0 Gerten,Joseph J T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1998 1/26/1998 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 2 92 6 26.13 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100343826 0 Gerth,Michael James T79 Transportation Dept T799373 TS Elk River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7944 Elk River 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1997 11/18/1997 1/2/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100580139 1 Gertsema,Craig A T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 2/16/2006 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100854171 0 Geschwind,Lynnette Marie T79 Transportation Dept T792015 Affirmative Action E Executive 003050 Agency Affirmative Action Mgr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 11/20/2003 12/12/2006 F Full-Time 20A 14 2 38.84 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00042496245 0 Ghouse,Shaik M T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 000031 Architectural Drafting Tech 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1980 10/1/1980 10/1/1980 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111017214 0 Gibbens,Andrew Alexander T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2008 2/19/2008 3/21/2011 F Full-Time N7 61 13 16.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00037919574 0 Gibbens,Jeffrey D T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1983 5/23/1983 10/7/2002 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00039220335 0 Gibson,Barbara J T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1980 9/23/1980 6/23/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00079328601 0 Giddings,Charles E T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1994 8/31/1994 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108285408 0 Giefer,Robert B T79 Transportation Dept T797360 Smooth Pavement E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00058388913 0 Giese,Joseph A T79 Transportation Dept T799836 Land Management E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1991 2/19/1991 2/24/1993 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111766644 0 Gieseke Jr,James D T79 Transportation Dept T797336 Camden Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00013121262 0 Gieseke,Mark Allen T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003435 Transp Off CPPM Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1983 4/20/1983 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111427371 0 Gieseke,Patrick Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T797336 Camden Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00079266627 0 Giguere,John Arthur T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 8/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023120064 0 Gilb,Donald J T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7949 Fairmont 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1974 2/20/1974 2/20/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00013459545 0 Gilb,Julie T79 Transportation Dept T797770 Material Mgmt Field SupplyWest E Executive 003276 Transp Materials Supv T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1987 12/9/1987 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103078998 0 Gilb,Todd R T79 Transportation Dept T799364 Sign Shop St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2001 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019077003 1 Gilbertson,Gary H T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 E Emergency C Classified 4/20/1977 11/2/2011 11/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00047907783 0 Gilbertson,Graig R T79 Transportation Dept T799431 D-4 Materials E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1974 3/18/1974 6/8/1988 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111780504 0 Gilbertson,Justin J T79 Transportation Dept T799346 Bridge Maintenance Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2009 4/14/2009 2/22/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00014272830 0 Gilbertson,Larry A T79 Transportation Dept T799344 Equipment Shop Baxter E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1966 6/8/1966 7/2/1969 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00102672207 0 Gilbertson,Leslie A T79 Transportation Dept T796547 Plant Inspection E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 6/28/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106468461 0 Gilbertson,Patrick James T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2003 3/31/2003 9/22/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102603501 0 Gilbertson,Timothy M T79 Transportation Dept T797327 Shakopee Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795H Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2000 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034138764 0 Gilder,Daniel L T79 Transportation Dept T799321 Construction St Cloud E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1980 12/1/1980 4/20/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106177995 0 Gilder,Leon T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111431727 0 Gilder,Ryan R T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00054939852 0 Gilder,Timothy R T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099957330 0 Gilk,Joseph J T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1997 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111923658 0 Gillach,James P T79 Transportation Dept T797735 Communications E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102135825 0 Gilles,Jennifer R T79 Transportation Dept T799107 Office Services E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2000 1/3/2000 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009834066 0 Gilman,Kenneth G T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1984 11/28/1984 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112179969 0 Gimmestad,Dennis A T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049489407 0 Ginnaty,Michael T T79 Transportation Dept T799407 D-4 Program Delivery E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00049489407 1 Ginnaty,Michael T T79 Transportation Dept T796600 Technical Support E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100390752 1 Girard,Thomas R T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1997 12/10/1997 3/20/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015988995 1 Girtz,Robert A T79 Transportation Dept T799312 Mgmt Info Systems Baxter E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100412928 0 Givens,Joella M T79 Transportation Dept T797164 Metro GIS E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1997 12/17/1997 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110236698 0 Gjersvik,Matthew Charles T79 Transportation Dept T798460 Intelligent Transportation Sys E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00099344421 0 Gjovik,Cameron Jon T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1996 6/6/2000 1/5/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108289467 0 Gjovik,Jeremy L T79 Transportation Dept T797326 Jordan Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108359658 0 Gjovik,Ronald A T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7912 Baudette 56623 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2004 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108294615 0 Gjovik,Todd W T79 Transportation Dept T799327 Construction Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2004 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101306106 0 Glancy,Racheal T79 Transportation Dept T796601 Consultant Service E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042873138 0 Glasby,Bernard A T79 Transportation Dept T799347 Building Maintenance Baxter E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1985 7/10/1985 6/22/1988 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00009344016 0 Glaser,Randy S T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1987 6/2/1987 3/11/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00104989005 0 Glaser,Stephanie L T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 4/1/2009 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 30.05 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112734864 0 Glass,Angel M T79 Transportation Dept T796340 Infotech & Strategic Init Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00105477966 0 Glassman,Barry Steven T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2001 10/1/2001 10/1/2001 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00050925798 0 Gobel,John E T79 Transportation Dept T799416 D-4 Program Delivery E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00005552514 0 Gobeli,Curtis L T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 008748 Proj Functional Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/17/1970 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 P Part-Time 20A 16 2 35.42 H Hourly 0.5 220 Manager No
00023184711 0 Godfrey,James Albert T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1985 12/11/1985 1/4/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023319648 0 Godfrey,Joseph M T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1977 12/13/1977 12/13/1977 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111799314 0 Goebel,Matthias L T79 Transportation Dept T799371 TS Milaca E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792B Milaca 56353 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 4/27/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105561918 0 Goebel,Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 S Seasonal C Classified 11/5/2001 11/7/2003 11/7/2003 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 0.25 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00103039101 0 Goedert,Douglas D T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 12/5/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00043586631 0 Goedken,Donald David T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 000097 Attorney 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 5/1/1978 10/14/1998 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111427470 0 Goepfert,Danny T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.11 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008883963 0 Goergen,Alan P T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1979 1/17/1979 1/17/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00015148485 0 Goess,Marc G T79 Transportation Dept T797820 North Area Manager E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 4/19/1971 9/3/2009 9/3/2009 P Part-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00008694972 0 Goette,Ronald E T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792J Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1984 12/17/1984 12/17/1984 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110534688 0 Goff,William E T79 Transportation Dept T797850 Planning Prgm Mgmt & Transit E Executive 000518 Planner Senior Trans T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2007 7/17/2007 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039417246 0 Gohman,David K T79 Transportation Dept T799337 Surveys Baxter E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00012321441 0 Golberg,Wayne M T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7905 Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00051127263 2 Golden,Toni A T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1990 5/15/2001 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107423910 0 Goldsmith,Jacob A T79 Transportation Dept T798126 Southeast Area E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2003 7/30/2003 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 7 72 14 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100283832 0 Golembeski,Michael Robert T79 Transportation Dept T799366 Building Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1997 3/10/1999 11/20/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100291851 0 Golike,Robert Crosby T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 000095 Attorney 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1997 10/15/1997 6/21/2004 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 31.11 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00111628737 0 Golish,Robert Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00076683123 0 Gombold,Brigid J T79 Transportation Dept T797161 Project Documentation E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1994 4/20/1994 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109188288 0 Gomez,Marc Beltran T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099931689 0 Gonzales,Pablo Genaro T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 5/13/1998 5/9/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026313012 0 Gonzalez,David Robert T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 000505 Photographer T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1978 11/29/1978 11/18/2002 F Full-Time 7 59 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112421925 0 Gonzalez,Miguel Angel T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T795K Willmar 56201 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/13/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00038129850 1 Gonzalez,Pamela M T79 Transportation Dept T793631 Research Library E Executive 000308 Library Technician T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1990 11/14/1990 7/23/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113103243 0 Good,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T799148 Virginia Bridge Unit E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T795J Virginia 55792 T Temporary C Classified 5/5/2011 5/5/2011 5/5/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00107710812 0 Good,Stephen James T79 Transportation Dept T798560 State Sign Shop E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2003 12/17/2003 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111840300 0 Goodnough,Cassandra P T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 4/30/2010 4/30/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110999790 0 Goosen,Robert Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2008 7/9/2008 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112544982 0 Goosmann,Kyle Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795K Willmar 56201 T Temporary C Classified 6/30/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00017156601 0 Goossen,Jennifer E T79 Transportation Dept T797764 Finance Mgmt & Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1987 4/20/1987 8/21/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111184821 0 Goossens,Mitchell A T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7962 Golden Valley 55422 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00100003365 0 Gordon,Jeffery David T79 Transportation Dept T796540 Materials Engineering E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 5/25/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00060174180 0 Gore,Clayton A T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1991 6/3/1991 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112190859 0 Gostovich,John T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055324863 0 Gottfried,Thomas E T79 Transportation Dept T794320 Transit Operations E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015884946 0 Gould,Diane M T79 Transportation Dept T795200 CSAH Needs E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 4/24/1968 8/8/2011 12/15/2004 P Part-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00102140181 0 Govrik,Alexander Neil T79 Transportation Dept T797218 Lighting Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2000 5/22/2000 8/15/2007 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100132164 0 Graber,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792H Sandstone 55072 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110731203 0 Graeve,Kenneth Mark T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041295276 0 Graf,Charles B T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1972 5/16/1972 11/19/1982 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00030369339 0 Graff Jr,Roy Benjamin T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1986 4/30/1986 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112218282 0 Graff,Benjamin T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint T799G St Paul 55111 L Limited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 10.35 H Hourly 0.67 203 Service Yes
00108007218 0 Graff,Michael D T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791F Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2004 5/26/2004 11/1/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033686730 0 Graham,David D T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1978 10/16/1978 5/17/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00034741674 0 Grahn,Gary G T79 Transportation Dept T799842 Inventory Services E Executive 003276 Transp Materials Supv T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1979 1/22/1979 9/11/1992 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111923757 0 Grand,Breanna R T79 Transportation Dept T797735 Communications E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110164626 0 Grand,Michael H T79 Transportation Dept T798124 Northeast Area E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 7 72 14 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00033472989 1 Graney,Edith Elaine T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1984 12/27/1984 7/23/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107923068 0 Granlund Jr,John F T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008274618 0 Grant,Robert W T79 Transportation Dept T799642 Bridge Maint Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/1980 4/10/1980 4/10/1980 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111090969 0 Grant,Vanessa Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 3/1/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016827228 0 Grater,Todd F T79 Transportation Dept T799332 Plan Development Baxter E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 8/22/2002 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00084319785 0 Gratke,Troy L T79 Transportation Dept T799332 Plan Development Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1995 11/10/1999 8/16/2000 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00028032048 0 Gravelle,Dean P T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1986 12/15/1986 5/5/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099036927 0 Gravelle,Joseph E T79 Transportation Dept T799482 D-4 Project Development E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1995 11/29/1995 2/4/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109674774 0 Graves,Jeffrey Donald T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7997 McGregor 55760 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2006 6/20/2006 6/20/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024156000 0 Graves,Ronald R T79 Transportation Dept T799382 TS Mora E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791C Mora 55051 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00046698201 0 Gravley,Donna L T79 Transportation Dept T799720 Inventory Center E Executive 003276 Transp Materials Supv T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1983 7/25/1983 4/9/2001 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00063568197 0 Gravley,Wendy L T79 Transportation Dept T797768 Materials Management East E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 23.34 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101433321 0 Gray,Heidi J T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113120370 0 Greeley,Cody D T79 Transportation Dept T799437 D-4 Traffic Services E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792C Morris 56267 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 10/24/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112808916 0 Greeley,Daniel A T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7906 Alexandria 56308 T Temporary C Classified 11/15/2010 10/24/2011 11/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00101141667 0 Green Jr,Duane Morgan T79 Transportation Dept T797302 Maintenance Opns E Executive 001582 Engineer Administrative Mgt T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 5/19/2008 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00054223785 0 Green,Wesley P T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7971 Hawley 56549 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101517372 0 Greene,James Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T797648 Forest Lake Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1999 4/5/1999 6/27/2006 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100962576 0 Greene,Julie A T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 3/9/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111537261 0 Greenly,KC Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793E Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2008 10/15/2008 7/23/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109348470 0 Gregerson,Brian Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794F Roseau 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2006 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109172250 0 Gregoire,Terry T79 Transportation Dept T799355 TS Aitkin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7903 Aitkin Truck Station 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2005 6/21/2007 6/21/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100676367 2 Gregor,Nathan F T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 1/8/2001 9/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035603568 0 Greiner,Jane C T79 Transportation Dept T797735 Communications E Executive 000753 Graphic Arts Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 7 66 14 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113148585 0 Greiner,Luke T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/26/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105563997 0 Greve,Curtis E T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7995 Luverne 56156 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113089383 0 Grew,David T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7926 Carlton 55718 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101111967 0 Gries,Cary Ann T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1998 9/16/1998 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 7 73 13 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099353628 0 Gries,Shane H T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 3/30/2011 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00039574359 0 Griffith,John R T79 Transportation Dept T797835 West Area Manager E Executive 001679 Transp Planning Dir T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00022706145 0 Griggs,David A T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/1968 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 P Part-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00030840678 0 Grindle,Jill J T79 Transportation Dept T799380 TS Buffalo E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7921 Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111828321 0 Groehler,John R T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795D Olivia 56277 E Emergency C Classified 5/13/2009 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105046326 1 Groeneveld,Troy A T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799L Nopeming 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 10/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101982771 0 Groetsch,Julie T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1999 6/29/2009 6/29/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 26.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111309957 0 Gronvall,Karl David T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111739716 0 Gronvall,Paul Daniel T79 Transportation Dept T797450 Design Build Hastings E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111631806 0 Groothuis,John T79 Transportation Dept T794320 Transit Operations E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055610775 0 Groshens,Charles Lawrence T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 6/29/2000 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030606939 0 Groslie,Gary R T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7933 Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1980 3/10/1980 3/10/1980 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111835845 0 Gross,Patrick J T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027460026 0 Gross,Vincent Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1978 2/28/1979 2/28/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042962337 0 Groth,Susan M T79 Transportation Dept T798400 Traffic, Safety & Technology E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1982 12/15/1982 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103156317 0 Grotjohn,Mark B T79 Transportation Dept T799614 Equipment Shop Rochester E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T795I Stewartville 55976 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2001 2/16/2001 8/3/2010 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113145120 0 Grove,Lauren Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102244329 0 Groven,Shawn A T79 Transportation Dept T799251 TRF Field Construction E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112602006 0 Grover,Ryan D T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00027572886 0 Grover,Stephen Wesley T79 Transportation Dept T796540 Materials Engineering E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1987 7/19/1989 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108575082 1 Growe,Vicki L T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 2/23/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00008337285 0 Grubbs,Mary Josephine T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1977 2/28/1977 2/6/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100027224 0 Grugel,Todd K T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1997 6/30/1997 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00041487930 0 Grunloh,James Elmer T79 Transportation Dept T799364 Sign Shop St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1979 4/9/1979 1/28/1981 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00107918118 0 Grzybowski,David E T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102682008 0 Guan,Yuzhe T79 Transportation Dept T796801 Proj Scope & Cost Mgmt E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 12/10/2002 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102100482 0 Gubash,Thomas Michael T79 Transportation Dept T798122 Oakdale E Executive 000588 Radio Maintenance Supervisor T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109172052 0 Guck,Jeffrey K T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792E Perham 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2005 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108590625 0 Guenther,Maynard P T79 Transportation Dept T791120 Consultants & Planning Unit E Executive 001067 Auditor Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2005 3/9/2005 11/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099011484 0 Guerra,Marcia Ann T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1995 10/10/1995 11/5/1999 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110335896 0 Guerrero,Christian Arely T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 2/14/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105748632 0 Guidarelli,Elizabeth Anne T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2002 2/25/2002 12/15/2004 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110517462 0 Guidotti,Joseph Edward T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109506771 0 Guillemette,Marc Alan T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105305013 0 Guillette,Nancy R T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 000414 Laborer General T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00054434952 0 Gullickson,Daniel Glenn T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1990 7/5/1990 8/7/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028175895 0 Gullickson,Scott Allen T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7946 Erskine 56535-9465 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1984 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111726450 0 Gunderson,Brian Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 12/23/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00063935586 0 Gunderson,Jerry E T79 Transportation Dept T799614 Equipment Shop Rochester E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1992 3/2/1992 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00046375065 0 Gunderson,Rodney T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00013279365 0 Gundstrom,Robert K T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1983 5/4/1983 4/26/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00026287272 0 Gunelson,George Ole T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1973 10/23/1973 8/19/1987 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100097316 0 Gunlock,Jody S T79 Transportation Dept T7983SE Emergency Management E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1997 8/4/1997 7/27/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111427668 0 Gunther,Jeffrey Scott T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038475954 0 Gurtin,Steven R T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1975 10/15/1975 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031907601 0 Gust,Rapheal Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799251 TRF Field Construction E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00082675890 1 Gustad,Trudie Ann T79 Transportation Dept T794310 Planning E Executive 002241 Grants Specialist Coord T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012118194 0 Gustafson,David Allen T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1970 11/23/1970 2/23/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
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00064837080 0 Gustafson,Paul William T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 003563 Real Estate Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 1/9/2003 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001440450 0 Gustafson,Paula Lind T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1977 10/11/1977 11/12/2003 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00101607957 0 Gustin,Thomas J T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7997 McGregor 55760 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00046297350 0 Gutknecht,Kevin G T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 008681 Transp Dir Comm & Media Rel T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/6/1988 1/8/2001 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 42.59 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00026552196 0 Haar,James H T79 Transportation Dept T799824 Marshall Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1969 10/22/1969 6/26/1974 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00023567940 0 Haas,James L T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7999 Madison 56256 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1979 1/31/1979 1/31/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00031177179 0 Haas,Michael John T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 S Seasonal C Classified 4/15/1985 4/15/1985 4/29/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111968901 0 Haavisto,Richard G T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 6/28/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041704047 0 Hackman,Melissa A T79 Transportation Dept T794245 Permits E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1980 5/7/1980 2/27/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112489740 0 Hade,Corey T79 Transportation Dept T797161 Project Documentation E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00100286604 0 Hadley,Patrick Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799376 TS Albany E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7904 Albany 56307 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1997 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102420054 0 Hadrava,Jeremy Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T799205 East Operations Mgr E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2000 5/23/2001 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00043302501 0 Hadrava,Teri Jo T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1985 5/24/1989 2/20/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012645369 0 Hadrava,Terry Leon T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1989 6/7/1993 12/28/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00056885796 0 Haeder,Douglas E T79 Transportation Dept T799790 State Aid E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 6/30/1998 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00028301427 0 Hafften,Mark L T79 Transportation Dept T797629 Plymouth Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 3/17/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102057714 1 Hageman,Thomas J T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1999 11/3/1999 3/7/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019607742 0 Hagen,Mark George T79 Transportation Dept T797162 Consultant Administration E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1975 12/11/1975 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109995138 0 Hagen,Nicholas L T79 Transportation Dept T799825 Willmar Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2006 5/14/2008 5/26/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027308952 0 Hagenson,Douglas Ilo T79 Transportation Dept T798125 Northwest Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1986 8/6/1986 9/16/1987 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105711111 0 Hager,Brian R T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 7/25/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102139488 0 Hager,John T79 Transportation Dept T799775 Materials E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 1/25/2005 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00034531002 0 Hagle,David C T79 Transportation Dept T797317 Forest Lake Subarea E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1973 10/17/1973 7/18/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099903771 1 Hagle,Marvin H T79 Transportation Dept T799382 TS Mora E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791C Mora 55051 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 8/27/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111429747 0 Hagle,Steffen Kyle T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00028453293 0 Haglin,Todd C T79 Transportation Dept T792517 Safety & Workers Comp E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037048077 0 Haglund,Stratton A T79 Transportation Dept T799815 Willmar Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1963 1/9/1963 3/5/1975 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00077666589 1 Hagness,Kevin E T79 Transportation Dept T797454 Consultant Resident Office #6 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 6/13/1994 2/1/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00052166466 0 Hahn,Paul W T79 Transportation Dept T797775 Metro Bldg Maint - GV E Executive 002108 Electrician Lead T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 2 96 6 27.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00049903425 0 Haider,Steven J T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00087941205 0 Hale,Thomas Alan T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 1/8/1992 2/4/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101285613 0 Hall,David Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1998 12/28/1998 7/31/2008 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00057677796 0 Hall,Jeffrey P T79 Transportation Dept T799102 Duluth Maintenance E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1990 12/21/1990 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031191435 0 Hall,Jon Gregory T79 Transportation Dept T799205 East Operations Mgr E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1986 4/2/1986 8/15/1990 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020099376 0 Hall,Roy A T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7928 Cook 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1985 11/23/1988 11/23/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099070389 0 Hall,Susan Marie Henry T79 Transportation Dept T793601 Policy Analysis Res & Innovatn E Executive 003649 Transp Prog Team Leader T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1996 8/20/2008 6/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100962873 0 Hallgren,James E T79 Transportation Dept T799334 Project Development Baxter E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099130779 0 Hallis,Debra Joyce T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 003167 Real Estate Aide T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1996 8/6/1997 3/31/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041688207 0 Hallis,Jerry John T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1984 1/4/1984 8/8/1984 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00009021573 0 Hall-Kuglin,Deborah Jean T79 Transportation Dept T795300 MSAS Needs E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1974 6/10/1974 12/11/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00078587586 0 Hals,Denise Leigh T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1994 7/6/1994 11/5/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112357971 0 Haltvick,Nickolas Michael T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00056842731 0 Halver,James B T79 Transportation Dept T799482 D-4 Project Development E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1990 5/26/1992 11/7/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037432197 0 Halverson,Gene M T79 Transportation Dept T794245 Permits E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1979 8/19/2002 8/17/2006 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112308966 0 Halverson,Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T792010 Chief Finance Officer Admin E Executive 008391 Asst Commr Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/19/2010 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.89 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00110010384 0 Halvorson,Alan Jay T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7941 East Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2006 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00039466647 0 Halvorson,Eric Marshall T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1988 6/7/1989 1/2/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008391240 0 Hamann,Gus Carl William T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1968 6/17/1968 11/26/1997 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102347190 1 Hamilton,Bradley James T79 Transportation Dept T796601 Consultant Service E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100031877 0 Hamilton,Carleton A T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1997 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023340042 0 Hamlin,Joseph V T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1984 8/16/1989 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111966921 0 Hamre,John C T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107764965 0 Hamri,Monty T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2004 1/14/2004 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112021074 0 Hander,Matthew Alfred T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798F St Charles 55972 E Emergency C Classified 8/17/2009 8/15/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00062788671 0 Hanenberger,Donna M T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798F St Charles 55972 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1991 11/20/1991 11/20/1991 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113149872 0 Hanley,Patrick T79 Transportation Dept T799611 Building Maint Rochester E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008813277 0 Hanly,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T799733 Mankato Bridge Maint E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1972 11/18/1976 9/15/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113120568 0 Hanratty,Brent A T79 Transportation Dept T799446 D-4 Bridge Maintenance E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099901593 1 Hansen,Cory R T79 Transportation Dept T799380 TS Buffalo E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7921 Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 2/28/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008143938 0 Hansen,Craig A T79 Transportation Dept T799675 Right of Way E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1986 9/10/1986 1/20/1999 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00055180125 0 Hansen,David S T79 Transportation Dept T799138 Virginia Administrative Servic E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016425288 0 Hansen,Dennis J T79 Transportation Dept T799332 Plan Development Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1987 6/10/1987 10/2/1996 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008845155 0 Hansen,Diana M T79 Transportation Dept T799336 Right of Way Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 10/14/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041333193 0 Hansen,Jeanne Marie T79 Transportation Dept T798420 Safety & Operations Management E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 6/27/1966 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 P Part-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110457171 0 Hansen,Kenneth R T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 1/7/2009 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 12 04 9 21.62 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023619123 1 Hansen,Scott R T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1984 3/7/1984 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038594259 0 Hanson,Annette Catherine T79 Transportation Dept T797850 Planning Prgm Mgmt & Transit E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1972 12/5/1988 12/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00016671006 0 Hanson,Bradley M T79 Transportation Dept T799431 D-4 Materials E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1987 7/20/1987 6/20/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023240250 0 Hanson,Bruce L T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1976 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.83 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102463317 0 Hanson,Chad W T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2000 7/5/2001 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112502016 0 Hanson,Chelsea T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00110005038 1 Hanson,Christopher Behn T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792K Waseca 56093 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2006 11/14/2006 11/14/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109370349 0 Hanson,Dana C T79 Transportation Dept T799400 District 4 Detroit Lakes E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 5/5/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108288774 0 Hanson,Darren A T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024157584 0 Hanson,Dean C T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 4/29/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012240954 0 Hanson,Edward J T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1985 1/9/1985 1/9/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109144431 0 Hanson,Gregory Paul T79 Transportation Dept T799383 TS Cambridge E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7924 Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2005 4/20/2006 9/18/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111429846 0 Hanson,James Allen T79 Transportation Dept T797361 Arden Hills Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108397278 0 Hanson,Joanna L T79 Transportation Dept T799111 Duluth Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2004 5/4/2009 10/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100815660 1 Hanson,Jon A T79 Transportation Dept T797648 Forest Lake Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 7/12/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105825753 0 Hanson,Kati R T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792H Sandstone 55072 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019087398 0 Hanson,Mary J T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1983 10/5/1983 4/3/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102216708 0 Hanson,Steven G T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011645865 0 Hanzalik Jr,John Y T79 Transportation Dept T797313 Maple Grove Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 2/4/1987 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00101489850 0 Happke,Kari L T79 Transportation Dept T799339 Surveys St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 S Seasonal C Classified 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 9/17/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112457664 0 Harcey,Jeffrey Roger T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110970981 0 Harding,Candice D T79 Transportation Dept T792130 Fin State Aid E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110761101 0 Hardy,Steven Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108751995 0 Hareid,Thomas E T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105628446 0 Harer,Colleen Patricia T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2001 10/29/2008 5/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102224331 0 Harff,Peter A T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/2000 2/8/2000 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 12 09 10 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00031081050 0 Harju,Dale G T79 Transportation Dept T799141 Virginia Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1984 11/28/1984 9/10/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019324305 0 Harju,Steven W T79 Transportation Dept T797643 Oakdale Traffic Services E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1979 8/20/1979 10/15/1997 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111143934 0 Harms,Andy Shawn T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103000095 0 Harold,Terry L T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00051270318 0 Harper,Thomas W T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1990 3/14/1990 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 12 11 11 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102957624 0 Harrier,Betty L T79 Transportation Dept T799836 Land Management E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 12/20/2002 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012165120 0 Harrington,Mark Leo T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1980 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00111141261 0 Harrington,William Paul T79 Transportation Dept T799825 Willmar Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 5/26/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00083716875 0 Harris,James Robert T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1995 5/11/1995 7/23/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108289170 0 Harris,Melody A T79 Transportation Dept T797626 Golden Valley Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034285383 1 Harrison,John Roger T79 Transportation Dept T792308 Bus Sol Mgt (NET & GIS) E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1989 10/9/1989 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056281302 0 Harstad,Jeffrey E T79 Transportation Dept T799416 D-4 Program Delivery E Executive 000266 Electrician T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1983 9/18/1990 3/17/1999 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108287784 0 Hartel,Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031498830 0 Hartfiel,Lisa Jean T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1987 8/19/1987 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112114035 0 Hartman,Judy Kay T79 Transportation Dept T793632 Research Finance E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041849676 0 Hartman,Larry Eugene T79 Transportation Dept T798126 Southeast Area E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1983 10/17/1983 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 7 72 14 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101241558 0 Hartmann,Larry R T79 Transportation Dept T799377 TS Paynesville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791E Paynesville 56362 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1998 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109451529 0 Harty,Jeffrey P T79 Transportation Dept T797211 Lighting Maintenance E Executive 000358 Highway Signal Technician T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024426072 0 Harvey,Anita A T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1989 2/1/1989 3/27/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023588235 0 Haselow,Tim E T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798H Illgen City 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1977 7/20/1977 7/20/1977 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112492611 0 Hassan,Abdallai T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039650985 0 Hasselquist,Jeffrey Allan T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1986 10/13/1986 6/27/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099243540 0 Hatch,Tracy L T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 002879 Fiscal & Admin Serv Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 3/26/1997 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 43.46 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099243540 1 Hatch,Tracy L T79 Transportation Dept T792010 Chief Finance Officer Admin E Executive 003311 Transp Chief Admin Officer T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/12/1996 3/26/1997 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 47.81 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00005433219 0 Hatchell,Sheila M T79 Transportation Dept T793631 Research Library E Executive 000650 Library/Info Res Serv Prog Dir T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1985 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111429945 0 Hatfield,Lathe Jacob T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106326891 1 Hauck,Bruce A T79 Transportation Dept T799346 Bridge Maintenance Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 11/26/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 25.08 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110760705 0 Hauck,Scott Victor T79 Transportation Dept T799379 TS Monticello E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798B Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033505758 0 Haugen,Brian D T79 Transportation Dept T799674 Structures E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1979 4/11/1979 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00037076292 0 Haugen,Glen K T79 Transportation Dept T797648 Forest Lake Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1988 12/21/1988 5/4/1994 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00057851937 0 Haugen,Kurt W T79 Transportation Dept T799836 Land Management E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 1/12/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111908610 0 Haukom,Katrina M T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical T791B Mendota Heights 55120 L Limited U Unclassified 6/15/2009 6/3/2011 6/3/2011 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035622180 1 Haukom,Terry L T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 11/6/1998 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022211640 0 Haupt,Alfred George T79 Transportation Dept T796547 Plant Inspection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1964 4/6/1964 7/22/1987 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00102708342 0 Haverkamp,Richard Douglas T79 Transportation Dept T798125 Northwest Area E Executive 000584 Radio Engineer 1 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00069177042 0 Havlik,Matthew K T79 Transportation Dept T797453 Design Build 169/494 E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1992 12/16/1992 8/2/2000 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108112455 0 Hayes Jr,Terrance Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/2004 6/30/2004 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111754665 0 Hayes,Brian Donald T79 Transportation Dept T792307 Bus Sol Mgt (JAVA & WEB) E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103116816 0 Hayes,Corey T79 Transportation Dept T799337 Surveys Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2001 1/31/2001 11/2/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108289269 0 Hayes,Marvin G T79 Transportation Dept T797352 Maintenance Training E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015165414 0 Hayes,Walter L T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1973 5/21/1973 9/30/1987 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112773969 0 Haynes,Jeffrey A T79 Transportation Dept T799382 TS Mora E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791C Mora 55051 E Emergency C Classified 10/14/2010 10/14/2010 10/14/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111837627 0 Hays,Richard L T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00067483350 0 Hazelton,Cindy Jean T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1992 6/12/1996 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108287091 0 Heagle,Robert E T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00002139588 0 Heapy,Glenn R T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1976 7/19/1976 9/15/1999 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101451735 1 Heath,Linda M T79 Transportation Dept T797210 Signal Maintenance E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1999 12/8/1999 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101348181 0 Hebert,Joshua P T79 Transportation Dept T797450 Design Build Hastings E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 8/7/2001 8/5/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102293730 0 Heck,Joseph B T79 Transportation Dept T797626 Golden Valley Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107983953 0 Hedeen,David Eric T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2004 3/26/2009 3/26/2009 F Full-Time 12 04 9 24.29 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110345895 0 Hedin,Richard Louis T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7974 Hutchinson 55350 E Emergency C Classified 5/14/2007 10/25/2010 10/25/2010 I Intermittent TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100769031 1 Hedlund,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 6/1/1999 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111430044 0 Hefferan,Robert Jerome T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00039370419 0 Hefte,James J T79 Transportation Dept T799675 Right of Way E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1986 6/25/1986 8/30/1989 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112455189 0 Hefte,Sam Janssen T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023045121 0 Hegerle,Ronald D T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1980 11/5/1980 11/5/1980 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103042863 0 Hegyi,Louis Leon T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 11/18/2003 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110518947 0 Heilman,Allen Sebastian T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100294920 0 Heim,Ronald D T79 Transportation Dept T799643 Maint Operations Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1997 10/27/1997 12/23/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 26.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102060585 1 Heimerl,Brian P T79 Transportation Dept T797316 North Branch Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T798C North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1999 11/3/1999 11/9/2009 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042088167 0 Heininger,Thomas John T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1979 10/10/1979 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110757933 0 Heinks,Jerald Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00004394115 0 Heintz,Gregory John T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1982 2/8/1982 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101902086 0 Heinz,Katherine R T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1999 9/2/1999 8/21/2001 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103166415 0 Heitman,Robert L T79 Transportation Dept T799817 Hutchinson Shop E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2001 3/1/2001 4/5/2011 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112799808 1 Helfmann,Patricia M T79 Transportation Dept T796500 Materials & Road Research E Executive 003626 Office Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 3/30/2011 P Part-Time 6 56 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical No
00112421232 0 Helgemo,James A T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T795B Montevideo 56265 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112351635 0 Helgeson,Eric T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113115024 0 Helgeson,Kevin R T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7929 Crookston 56716 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030666141 0 Helgeton,John T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799M Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1975 9/29/1975 9/22/1982 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111430143 0 Helgren,Brian Robert T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00050241708 0 Helm,Mark D T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 12/9/1998 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102088998 0 Henaman,Ronald J T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1999 11/24/1999 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039581388 0 Hendel Jr,Robert L T79 Transportation Dept T797327 Shakopee Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T795H Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1989 1/18/1989 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00014176602 0 Hendel Sr,Robert L T79 Transportation Dept T797330 Attractive Roadsides E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 E Emergency C Classified 9/20/1972 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110870298 0 Hendershot,Danny L T79 Transportation Dept T799353 TS Wadena E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798J Wadena 56482 E Emergency C Classified 12/4/2007 9/26/2011 7/6/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00039569211 0 Hendershot,Kimberly S T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7959 Glenwood 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1987 6/9/1989 10/5/1994 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102550041 0 Henderson,Aaron R T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2000 6/12/2000 11/21/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108144036 0 Henderson,Joshua A T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795A Maplewood 55109 T Temporary C Classified 7/23/2004 11/15/2010 11/9/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00020649618 0 Hendrickson,Andrea Clar-Haak T79 Transportation Dept T796150 Bridge Hydraulics Section E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 8/18/2004 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099958122 0 Hendrickson,David Gene T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 1/13/1998 3/3/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00010063449 0 Hendrickson,Garret J T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1989 8/21/1990 6/19/2007 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111430242 0 Hendrickson,Michael Allen T79 Transportation Dept T797360 Smooth Pavement E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101763981 0 Hendrickson,Michael G T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1999 7/19/1999 12/1/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019726047 0 Hendrickson,Monica L T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1982 10/25/1982 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099976536 0 Hendrickson,Paul V T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1997 6/17/1997 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 12 07 11 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00019787922 0 Hendrickson,Randy D T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7980 Jackson 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1973 3/7/1973 3/7/1973 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023422212 0 Hendrickson,Robert D T79 Transportation Dept T799394 Administration Baxter E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1975 2/3/1975 4/8/1996 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111713976 0 Hendrickson,Ross Douglas T79 Transportation Dept T799205 East Operations Mgr E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00026274897 0 Henjum,Galen L T79 Transportation Dept T799827 Willmar Signs E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1987 6/28/1989 10/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031618026 1 Henkel,Timothy A T79 Transportation Dept T794010 Modal Plan & PR Mgmt Div Adm E Executive 008391 Asst Commr Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/1984 5/2/1984 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.89 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112265208 0 Hennekens,Carol Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 1/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042282603 0 Hennen,Russell Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799D Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1985 2/15/1989 2/15/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111646359 0 Henning,Luke Wade T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7902 Adrian 56110 E Emergency C Classified 1/13/2009 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100221066 0 Hennis Jr,Robert E T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1997 9/29/1997 2/4/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020292030 0 Henrichs,Ronald M T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111280950 0 Henrichs,Steven Roger T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110148291 0 Henricksen,Jim B T79 Transportation Dept T797850 Planning Prgm Mgmt & Transit E Executive 003668 Planning Program Coord Transp T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045194391 0 Henrikson,Russell T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T7933 Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1988 8/10/1988 2/4/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00037772064 0 Henry,Earl C T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791D Northfield 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1979 10/24/1979 10/24/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00076028040 0 Henry,Jason E T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1994 3/23/1994 5/13/1998 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038149254 0 Henry,Patrick G T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1972 9/20/1972 12/4/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00016641900 0 Henschell,Sharon T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1980 7/16/1980 9/6/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00046648800 0 Henslin,Jon W T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1972 5/30/1972 10/15/1986 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00111480633 0 Henson,Marshall W T79 Transportation Dept T799629 Subarea Stewartville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795I Stewartville 55976 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00112423113 0 Hentges,Corissa J T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00030682872 0 Hentges,Kenneth Arthur T79 Transportation Dept T799250 Operations Manager E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1985 6/24/1985 10/17/2000 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020043837 0 Hentges,Myron R T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796B Montgomery 56069 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00028069074 0 Hentges,Peggy E T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1979 2/14/1979 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112935438 0 Henze,Doug T79 Transportation Dept T791120 Consultants & Planning Unit E Executive 000978 Auditor Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107687646 0 Hepola,David M T79 Transportation Dept T799112 Duluth Facility Services E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 12/1/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109686555 0 Her,Bee T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00075896370 0 Her,Peter T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1994 7/10/2001 8/5/2003 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111430440 0 Herbst,Matthew David T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105907527 0 Herfindahl,Arie A T79 Transportation Dept T799847 Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2002 12/16/2008 5/6/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101217600 0 Herfindahl,Beverly A T79 Transportation Dept T799837 Planning Unit E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099245916 0 Hermann,David E T79 Transportation Dept T799629 Subarea Stewartville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795I Stewartville 55976 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1996 4/21/1997 5/6/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00006596073 0 Hernandez,David Z T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1976 3/3/1976 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101112561 1 Hernandez,Juan V T79 Transportation Dept T797211 Lighting Maintenance E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1998 11/8/2000 8/26/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108522612 0 Hernandez,Kristine J T79 Transportation Dept T799671 Public Affairs E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2005 1/21/2005 10/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013241349 0 Hernandez,Renato Bantinan T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1978 4/26/1978 11/7/1979 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00001716858 0 Herndon,Jack Wylan T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000588 Radio Maintenance Supervisor T797B Monticello 56623 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1986 11/12/1986 11/12/1986 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00022973544 0 Herr,Joe T T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1982 11/29/1982 11/29/1982 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016634673 0 Herr,Sharon Rose T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1977 7/28/1977 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111565971 0 Herrera,Fred T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2008 11/20/2008 11/18/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111600027 0 Herschbach,John T T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7964 Grand Rapids 55744 T Temporary C Classified 12/15/2008 10/24/2011 11/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00099851400 1 Herzog,Beth A T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1997 4/23/1997 6/4/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105643296 0 Herzog,David J T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 2/1/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00105643296 1 Herzog,David J T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T791B Mendota Heights 55120 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 12 11 11 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00015835644 0 Herzog,Dennis Michael T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 002623 Financial Reporting Analy Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1979 7/18/1979 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00009368568 0 Hesselroth,Denise A T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 12/1/1993 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102015045 0 Hessenius,Robert T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793E Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1999 6/12/2000 6/6/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099005247 0 Hetrick,Michael David T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1995 5/1/1996 5/19/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00058031226 0 Heuer,Janet Ann T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1991 1/16/1991 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033705243 0 Heuer,Rodney Melvin T79 Transportation Dept T794640 Transp. Data Collection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1964 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 I Intermittent TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00016096905 0 Heurung,Susan Mae T79 Transportation Dept T796010 Engineering Services Div Admin E Executive 002879 Fiscal & Admin Serv Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1973 8/13/1973 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 39.04 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00008897229 0 Heyer,David P T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797C New Ulm 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 12/14/1992 12/14/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106180173 0 Hickey,George D T79 Transportation Dept T797628 Eden Prairie Bridge E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009580626 0 Hicks,Gene Alan T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1979 3/14/1979 6/16/2004 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00034969572 0 Hicks,Thomas W T79 Transportation Dept T799356 TS Remer E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792F Remer 56672 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 1/22/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00110461626 0 Hicks,Timothy J T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113135715 0 Hietala,John Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7931 Deer River 56636 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099311751 0 Hietpas,Jay J T79 Transportation Dept T796401 Innovative Construction Unit E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 6/1/2005 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023639418 0 Highum,Thomas M T79 Transportation Dept T799332 Plan Development Baxter E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1976 9/20/1976 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112533399 0 Hilgendorf,Galen Mary T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T791G St James 56081 E Emergency C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00082555902 0 Hill,Brenda L T79 Transportation Dept T799394 Administration Baxter E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108284814 0 Hill,Dennis H T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00060981228 0 Hill,Duane Russell T79 Transportation Dept T799102 Duluth Maintenance E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1991 7/17/1991 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00045370314 0 Hill,Earl Willis T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1989 6/12/1989 4/7/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113056416 0 Hill,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T799618 Inventory Center Rochester E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2011 4/21/2011 4/21/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113085126 0 Hill,Ross T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792J Two Harbors 55616 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106046622 0 Hill,Scott D T79 Transportation Dept T797313 Maple Grove Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00057034197 0 Hille,Roger David T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1990 11/7/1990 11/7/1990 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00039039264 0 Hillebrand,Carole Y T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7950 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1976 8/2/1976 10/28/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109995534 0 Hills,Jennifer S T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7987 Lake Benton 56149 E Emergency C Classified 11/13/2006 10/17/2011 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00077335632 0 Hillyer,Mary A T79 Transportation Dept T795010 State Aid Div Administration E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1994 6/2/1994 7/8/1998 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00016802379 0 Hilsgen,Glen H T79 Transportation Dept T799362 Bridge Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1978 7/23/1979 7/23/1979 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019574082 0 Himli,James R T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1989 4/25/1990 10/7/1992 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00106021179 0 Himlie,Duane A T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7923 Caledonia 55921 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2002 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00063887076 0 Himmer,Amy D T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1992 3/2/1992 4/26/2006 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111428955 0 Himmer,Joseph Patrick T79 Transportation Dept T799629 Subarea Stewartville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795I Stewartville 55976 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111838419 0 Hinnenkamp,Joel A T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023896323 0 Hinners,Neal J T79 Transportation Dept T799629 Subarea Stewartville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794I Spring Valley 55975 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1984 11/21/1984 11/21/1984 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027806031 0 Hinrichs,Linda M T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 002306 Training Manager Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1988 5/31/1988 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 38.48 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105256008 0 Hinrichs-Clark,Ruth Ann T79 Transportation Dept T791130 RR,Util,Traff Eng & Transit Ut E Executive 000978 Auditor Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 3/28/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112512312 0 Hinsman,Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T799734 Mankato Buildings E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792A Mankato 56001-6888 E Emergency C Classified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030866418 0 Hinson,Kirk A T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 10/10/1990 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111144429 0 Hinz,Thomas A T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 12/11/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00081715194 0 Hipp,Debra Marie T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00081715194 1 Hipp,Debra Marie T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051057369 1 Hirtreiter,Lizan M T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100288386 0 Hjelmeland,Neil L T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7935 Dresbach 55947 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1997 10/10/1997 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110519343 0 Hjelmgren,Richard Charles T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037886112 0 Hlivka,Gregory John T79 Transportation Dept T791130 RR,Util,Traff Eng & Transit Ut E Executive 002277 Auditor Principal Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1976 3/31/1976 3/15/1989 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110757834 0 Hoag,Scott Duane T79 Transportation Dept T799371 TS Milaca E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792B Milaca 56353 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109954053 0 Hoagland,Eric S T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2006 11/7/2007 11/7/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111522015 0 Hoban,Joshua David T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 6/10/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102041874 1 Hobbs,Elizabeth Ruth T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111247785 0 Hoberg,Christian Erik T79 Transportation Dept T797625 Fracture Critical E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112177197 0 Hocke,Kevin Edward T79 Transportation Dept T799744 Windom Buildings E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 F Full-Time 2 93 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100216512 0 Hocks,Michael James T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 9/2/2005 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106251354 0 Hodena,John J T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793E Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2002 10/3/2005 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034006500 0 Hoecherl,Craig G T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 001959 Electronic Maintenance Supv T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1974 1/28/1974 11/8/2000 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00010028304 0 Hoehn,Timothy R T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 11/20/2009 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105200469 0 Hoeve,James E T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 8/15/2003 F Full-Time 7 67 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00045474462 0 Hoff,Charles William T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1988 5/23/1990 10/7/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110348172 0 Hoff,Jamie Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2007 5/14/2008 5/27/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026391519 0 Hoff,Roger D T79 Transportation Dept T797639 Maplewood Bridge E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T797A Maplewood 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1970 7/29/1970 3/27/1991 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110163834 0 Hoffart,James Allen T79 Transportation Dept T798121 Golden Valley E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 3/11/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111842874 0 Hoffman,Alexa R T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2009 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113123736 0 Hoffman,Dane W T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112190760 0 Hoffman,Kelly T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2009 12/10/2009 2/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100552617 1 Hoffman,Kent G T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7965 Granite Falls 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1998 3/11/1998 3/11/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00013516866 0 Hoffman,Lonnie D T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7906 Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1989 6/11/1990 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112608243 0 Hoffman,Rachel A T79 Transportation Dept T797779 Metro Support Services Office E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 T Temporary C Classified 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 8/10/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00062660565 0 Hoffman,Rosanne K T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7916 Benson 56215 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1991 11/4/1991 11/4/1991 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023123628 0 Hoffman,Steven A T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796B Montgomery 56069 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112214916 0 Hoffmann,Timothy T79 Transportation Dept T799733 Mankato Bridge Maint E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037147869 0 Hoffstrom,Jeffrey D T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1960 9/27/1960 8/2/1989 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00011376486 0 Hofius,Charlene M T79 Transportation Dept T799622 Business Office Owatonna E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1966 6/9/1966 2/27/1991 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00037644057 0 Hofstad,Robert Dale T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1967 6/10/1968 7/15/1996 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00057818277 0 Hofstad,Terry L T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792L Zumbrota 55992 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038092725 0 Hogan,Barbara L T79 Transportation Dept T793631 Research Library E Executive 000308 Library Technician T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1984 2/13/1984 7/6/1988 F Full-Time 7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00108185913 0 Hogan,Michael T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2004 8/13/2004 10/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100575882 0 Hogan,Michael Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T798110 Engineering E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1998 11/29/2011 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00013428558 0 Hoge,Kevin J T79 Transportation Dept T799355 TS Aitkin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7903 Aitkin Truck Station 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1988 11/14/1988 11/14/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107938116 0 Hoheisel,Lisa A T79 Transportation Dept T799352 TS Motley E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T794C Motley 56466 S Seasonal C Classified 5/3/2004 5/3/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111768921 0 Hoisington,David T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020401524 0 Hoivik,John R T79 Transportation Dept T799165 Traffic Engineering Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 10/22/2003 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099623799 0 Hokkala,Kathy J T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7991 Litchfield 55355 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038265678 0 Hokkanen,John R T79 Transportation Dept T797327 Shakopee Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795H Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1981 12/16/1981 12/16/1981 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012201255 0 Holasek,Tarin Jane T79 Transportation Dept T794640 Transp. Data Collection E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 P Part-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111808818 0 Holbein,Kathleen E T79 Transportation Dept T799148 Virginia Bridge Unit E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T795J Virginia 55792 T Temporary C Classified 5/4/2009 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102907629 0 Holder,Danielle Diana T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 000095 Attorney 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2000 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 29.77 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00107887329 0 Holdhusen,Bruce James T79 Transportation Dept T793630 Research Services E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 4/5/2004 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112602402 0 Holen,Angie Jean T79 Transportation Dept T799251 TRF Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107938413 1 Holland,Brent L T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 12/24/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00040770675 1 Holland,Jerry B T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 002879 Fiscal & Admin Serv Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 8/5/1968 1/15/2010 1/15/2010 P Part-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 0.25 220 Manager Yes
00027961461 0 Holland,Kurt D T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/1985 2/11/1985 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00060667596 0 Hollasch,Troy M T79 Transportation Dept T799658 Safety E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1991 7/8/1991 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099099198 0 Hollatz,Myron M T79 Transportation Dept T799415 D-4 Information Technology E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1996 3/6/1996 1/29/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026905329 0 Hollermann,John L T79 Transportation Dept T799734 Mankato Buildings E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1986 7/23/1986 1/29/1992 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027608328 0 Holloway,Judi R T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1985 10/30/1985 3/31/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031269150 0 Holm,Kile J T79 Transportation Dept T799673 Traffic E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1986 8/28/1986 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00012585375 0 Holm,Larry E T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797C New Ulm 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1977 11/2/1977 11/2/1977 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00034061049 0 Holman Jr,James E T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1974 10/22/1974 8/19/2002 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107923464 0 Holman,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 4/1/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020139174 0 Holmberg,Laurie Joan T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1988 3/14/1988 5/10/2005 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111149577 0 Holmboe,Matthew J T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 008584 Trainee-Graduate Engineer T794D Oakdale 55128 R Trainee N Non-Status 5/20/2008 5/20/2008 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 12 01 10 20 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00019302129 0 Holmes,Richard Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799251 TRF Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 3/31/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00013407471 0 Holmquist,Cynthia K T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111483009 0 Holmquist,Travis Edward T79 Transportation Dept T798130 Southwest Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016824555 0 Holmstrom,Keith J T79 Transportation Dept T798125 Northwest Area E Executive 000588 Radio Maintenance Supervisor T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 8/8/1988 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111813174 0 Holmstrom,Matthew K T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110519442 0 Holschbach,Robert Henry T79 Transportation Dept T794245 Permits E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019335690 0 Holste,Steven K T79 Transportation Dept T799375 TS Sauk Centre E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T793H Sauk Centre 56378 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1976 11/18/1976 8/6/1986 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102276108 0 Holt,Carl E T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2000 3/6/2000 11/21/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00064764810 0 Holt,Donald C T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00010090872 0 Holt,Richard N T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1986 12/15/1986 4/29/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102514500 0 Holt,Todd S T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 003116 Facilities Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00009221157 0 Holt,Verlyn B T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1979 11/7/1979 4/29/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101615580 0 Holte,Jeffrey O T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7947 Evansville 56326 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 11/1/1999 11/21/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009643293 0 Holten,Bruce G T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7959 Glenwood 56334 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1986 5/14/1990 10/30/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00054009252 0 Holthusen,Davis Scott T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00106287291 0 Holtz,Mark C T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799K Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 6/28/2004 6/28/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099157608 1 Holway,Michael A T79 Transportation Dept T797315 Golden Valley Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1996 4/17/1996 2/28/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00069932016 0 Homan,Brian Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1993 2/24/1993 2/24/1993 F Full-Time 12 09 10 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099036432 0 Homan,Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791D Northfield 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1995 12/18/1995 12/18/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012016719 0 Hondl,Marvin H T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1987 2/2/1987 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112150962 0 Hooper,Todd H T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 10/29/2009 10/29/2009 10/29/2009 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00008856639 0 Hopkins,Craig Delbert T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7931 Deer River 56636 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1978 1/17/1979 1/17/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110375991 0 Hopson,Chavonne Tarisha T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000270 Electronic Technician T797B Monticello 56623 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 7 65 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110734470 0 Hopwood,Victoria Jayne T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108135324 0 Horman Jr,Donald F T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 12/10/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00065423259 0 Horn,Bradley D T79 Transportation Dept T799677 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1992 6/4/1992 3/14/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015360543 0 Horsman,Danny D T79 Transportation Dept T799362 Bridge Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 7/5/1989 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111766743 0 Hoschette,James John T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00015846039 0 Hosfield,Marva L T79 Transportation Dept T799622 Business Office Owatonna E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1984 10/29/1984 1/2/1991 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108493209 0 Houdek,James L T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7923 Caledonia 55921 T Temporary C Classified 1/7/2005 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00042613560 0 Houghton,David Craig T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1983 10/5/1987 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112454199 0 Houghton,Matthew David T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T794D Oakdale 55128 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00038346165 0 Houglum,Sheldon W T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7963 Grand Marais 55604 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1975 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113120766 0 Houle,Morgan E T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T794K Wheaton 56296 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110931480 0 House,Kyle Garrison T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 000604 Research Analyst T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078441066 0 House,Todd Allen T79 Transportation Dept T797313 Maple Grove Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1994 1/26/2005 6/20/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112405986 0 Houska,Cory T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7915 Bemidji 56601 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00045452286 0 Hovdestad,Anthony R T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7933 Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1989 5/22/1991 9/7/1994 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00022515372 0 Howard,John E T79 Transportation Dept T797302 Maintenance Opns E Executive 001582 Engineer Administrative Mgt T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1973 9/24/1973 12/22/1999 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00110737440 0 Howe,Adam D T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7976 Int'l Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 3/19/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00015163632 0 Howe,Charles Robert T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 001697 Hydrologist 4 T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1982 3/22/1982 7/2/2002 F Full-Time 16E 23 12 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105652008 0 Howell,Richard A T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 1/15/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112455288 0 Howes IV,John Robert T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T798K Winona 55987 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00050651172 0 Howes,John R T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1990 2/12/1990 4/11/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00013225509 0 Howieson,Kelvin D T79 Transportation Dept T799331 Traffic Baxter E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 6/4/2001 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105961284 1 Hreha,Jodi Mary Elfering T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2002 5/19/2004 10/31/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045371898 0 Hruby Jr,Richard Donald T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00028046997 0 Hruby,Gregory John T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1988 1/11/1988 7/17/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100735272 0 Hruby,Maryanne V T79 Transportation Dept T794310 Planning E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 4/7/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109884654 0 Hubbard,Jarrett Karl T79 Transportation Dept T799837 Planning Unit E Executive 000518 Planner Senior Trans T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 9/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099265320 0 Huber,James Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T796547 Plant Inspection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1996 6/1/1999 12/9/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00018039384 0 Huber,Judith Therese T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1959 10/19/1959 5/14/1997 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00067421475 0 Hudak,Gary Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003497 Transp Cultural Resource Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1992 8/24/1992 2/9/2000 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109436085 0 Hudak,Joseph N T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2006 9/8/2008 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101980890 0 Hudec,Jesse James Dana T79 Transportation Dept T799321 Construction St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1999 9/28/1999 11/12/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112563396 0 Hudson III,Eddie T79 Transportation Dept T797335 Camden Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T794B Minneapolis 55412 T Temporary C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00111798819 0 Hudson,Julienne K T79 Transportation Dept T799373 TS Elk River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7944 Elk River 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 4/27/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112774068 0 Hudson,Randall T T79 Transportation Dept T799373 TS Elk River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7944 Elk River 55330 T Temporary C Classified 10/14/2010 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112774167 0 Huebner,Troy M T79 Transportation Dept T799362 Bridge Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 T Temporary C Classified 10/14/2010 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103039299 0 Huebsch Jr,William L T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 4/12/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110814561 0 Huebsch,Catherine Weiss T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2007 10/31/2007 4/21/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111944151 0 Huemann,Travis L T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111924252 0 Huerta,Roger A T79 Transportation Dept T797647 Mendota Heights Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102462624 0 Huettl,Michelle Marie T79 Transportation Dept T794390 Bikes Unit E Executive 000418 Landscape Design Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2000 5/31/2000 11/1/2002 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102779919 0 Huffer,Timothy P T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2000 8/25/2000 8/25/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102662604 0 Huffman,Robert Clayton T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 2/13/2002 F Full-Time 7 67 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012649032 0 Hufnagle,Stephen Duane T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/1980 11/5/1980 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00066154572 0 Hughes,Anthony R T79 Transportation Dept T799327 Construction Baxter E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1992 7/13/1994 8/27/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023854743 0 Hughes,Katherine M T79 Transportation Dept T797710 District & Office Management E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1979 4/30/1979 10/29/2008 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107925543 0 Huinker,Arnold L T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7925 Cannon Falls 55009 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042535053 0 Hukriede,James J T79 Transportation Dept T799340 Materials Baxter E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1989 6/20/1990 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020446470 0 Humbert,Terrence J T79 Transportation Dept T799335 Project Development St Cloud E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 2/26/2003 F Full-Time 12 14 11 48.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
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00034840575 0 Humphrey,Grover D T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1981 2/2/1981 4/6/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00027971955 1 Huneke,Joseph P T79 Transportation Dept T798304 Strategic Activities E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1989 1/3/1989 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103084344 0 Hunstock,Cheryl Holland T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 1/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101975247 0 Hunt,Sharon Joye T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 1/13/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00037803051 0 Huonder,Kathleen Rose T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 001542 Legal Secretary Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1965 6/7/1965 7/9/2001 F Full-Time 6 70 12 24.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112609728 0 Huonder,Mark D T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00027424584 0 Huot,Diane Marie T79 Transportation Dept T794245 Permits E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1980 1/2/1980 8/9/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101710917 2 Huot-Link,Kai-Jurgen A T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1999 6/23/1999 8/2/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005921487 0 Huray,David C T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1986 5/14/1986 8/1/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101948319 0 Hurley,James R T79 Transportation Dept T799629 Subarea Stewartville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795I Stewartville 55976 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 5/9/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024074721 0 Huseby,Jon A T79 Transportation Dept T799800 District 8 Willmar E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1983 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00019152045 0 Huseth,Lawrence D T79 Transportation Dept T799340 Materials Baxter E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1985 4/22/1985 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00013615767 1 Huss,Joseph R T79 Transportation Dept T797351 Dispatch E Executive 003874 Transp Communications Operator T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1987 5/16/1989 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 7 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00054998064 0 Huston,Patrick W T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109515186 0 Hutton,Robert H T79 Transportation Dept T799669 Planning E Executive 000518 Planner Senior Trans T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2006 5/9/2006 5/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100558062 0 Huynh,Hau Tru T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1998 5/8/2002 4/14/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112563594 0 Hyder,Annette T79 Transportation Dept T797310 Drainage E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 6/9/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031285881 0 Hylton,Margaret Mary T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 6/20/1979 2/2/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099953766 0 Hynding,Darlene A T79 Transportation Dept T799412 D-4 Finance, Acctg & Bus Servs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 6/2/1997 8/4/1999 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113078493 0 Hyrkas,Kenneth Duane T79 Transportation Dept T799205 East Operations Mgr E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00012773475 0 Hyska,Michael T T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1989 6/15/1992 7/16/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100742301 1 Ibarra,Roberto T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7946 Erskine 56535-9465 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 7/1/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00015865542 0 Iblings,Randall A T79 Transportation Dept T797621 Hwy Permits & Regulations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1967 6/7/1967 8/24/1983 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00101108106 1 Ibrahim,Haytham A T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1998 8/29/2005 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00099672804 0 Idzorek,Edward Mark T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 003315 Transp Prog Financial/Plng Dir T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1997 1/27/1997 7/1/2001 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099474111 0 Ihrke,Cameron S T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1996 5/20/1998 8/20/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102185523 0 Illies,Jeff J T79 Transportation Dept T799831 Willmar/Marshall Res Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2000 1/24/2000 5/26/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023743566 0 Imholte,Myron W T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7906 Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1986 7/23/1986 10/21/1992 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00054967176 0 Impola,Lars A T79 Transportation Dept T797214 Program Support E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111184425 0 Indihar,Matthew A T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/30/2008 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00102015342 0 Ingram,Brenda L T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1999 5/7/2000 6/6/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100232946 0 Irish,Bruce Alden T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1997 8/26/1999 4/16/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 44.93 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101668743 1 Irrthum,Daniel J T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1999 6/8/1999 3/7/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00049884912 0 Irwin,Thomas C T79 Transportation Dept T797335 Camden Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101618748 0 Isaacson Jr,Brian E T79 Transportation Dept T797850 Planning Prgm Mgmt & Transit E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1999 6/2/1999 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00043182315 0 Isaacson,John David T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1983 7/5/1989 11/20/1991 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00028385280 0 Isaacson,Lyn Ellen T79 Transportation Dept T793701 Customer Relations E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1989 7/10/1989 3/9/2000 F Full-Time N6 67 12 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00028385280 1 Isaacson,Lyn Ellen T79 Transportation Dept T790002 Commissioners Office E Executive 000293 Executive 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/10/1989 7/10/1989 11/23/2009 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00100905354 0 Isackson,Cassandra Barr T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 001679 Transp Planning Dir T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 45.08 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012117501 0 Isackson,John A T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1988 3/30/1988 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110547954 0 Istvanovich,Lee A T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T799N Grand Rapids Const 55746 L Limited U Unclassified 7/16/2007 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00113112054 0 Ivers,Brian T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 000029 Architect 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 21 11 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008275509 0 Ivers,David E T79 Transportation Dept T799737 Mankato Shop E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1988 2/18/1988 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042360219 0 Iverson,David Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796541 Chemical Testing & Inspection E Executive 000640 Chemist Supervisor 1 T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1984 2/22/1984 3/5/1998 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008209179 0 Iverson,Dennis D T79 Transportation Dept T799642 Bridge Maint Owatonna E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1975 10/1/1975 4/16/1986 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00030942351 2 Iverson-Roesler,Barbara Kay T79 Transportation Dept T796401 Innovative Construction Unit E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1977 11/21/1983 1/17/1990 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101607264 0 Izevbekhai,Bernard Igbafen T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00017375391 0 Jabr,Amr Khalil T79 Transportation Dept T797302 Maintenance Opns E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1989 7/18/1990 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00017375391 1 Jabr,Amr Khalil T79 Transportation Dept T799100 District 1 Duluth E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1989 7/18/1990 6/20/2011 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00008253531 0 Jackels,Jon Vernell T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1974 8/21/1974 3/14/2005 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00077436315 0 Jackson,Garland J T79 Transportation Dept T797782 Systems Development Unit E Executive 002126 Programmer Analyst Supv T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1994 5/15/1996 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 33.55 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099481734 0 Jackson,Mary Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T794390 Bikes Unit E Executive 000518 Planner Senior Trans T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1996 8/19/1998 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111560229 0 Jackson,Ross George T79 Transportation Dept T798125 Northwest Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 6/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 67 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111430638 0 Jacobs,James Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00066082896 0 Jacobs,Judith K T79 Transportation Dept T799300 District 3 Baxter E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1992 6/16/1992 1/8/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101262150 0 Jacobs,Shayne R T79 Transportation Dept T799336 Right of Way Baxter E Executive 000617 Real Estate Representative Sr T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112423212 0 Jacobs,Thomas G T79 Transportation Dept T799446 D-4 Bridge Maintenance E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00033342408 0 Jacobson,Keith R T79 Transportation Dept T792015 Affirmative Action E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 E Emergency C Classified 8/5/1968 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 I Intermittent 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019112247 0 Jacobson,Lawrence A T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1980 5/27/1980 11/12/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00099875457 0 Jacobson,Michael R T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7990 Le Sueur 56058 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1997 5/5/1997 5/5/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101188098 0 Jacobson,Nancy L T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1998 5/15/2006 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112435191 0 Jacobson,Steven J T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 5/19/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041635143 0 Jacobson,Thomas M T79 Transportation Dept T799102 Duluth Maintenance E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1986 6/16/1986 12/2/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00080535609 0 Jacobson,Timothy M T79 Transportation Dept T797351 Dispatch E Executive 003874 Transp Communications Operator T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1994 9/7/2004 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111769218 0 Jacobus,Charles Edward T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00102467673 1 Jadoonanan,Ian G T79 Transportation Dept T797315 Golden Valley Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 9/6/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016676253 0 Jaeger,Patrick J T79 Transportation Dept T799832 Program & Project Development E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1989 10/16/1989 3/12/1996 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00083545704 0 Jagol,Timothy Ben T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7946 Erskine 56535-9465 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1995 5/8/1995 2/7/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112377573 0 Jairett,Dennis Ryan T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 000358 Highway Signal Technician T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099888426 0 Jakober,Keith R T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1997 5/5/1998 10/7/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112563693 0 Jama,Abdikarim Muse T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 T Temporary C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106152849 0 Jama,Zainab Ali T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2002 9/12/2002 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048912732 0 James,Carl E T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1989 6/15/1989 10/13/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012209175 0 James,Stanley A T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1989 5/24/1989 2/11/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00068360886 0 Janisch,David William T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1992 10/7/1992 12/31/2003 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102232251 0 Janisch,Laurel S T79 Transportation Dept T793701 Customer Relations E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2000 2/3/2000 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111893166 0 Janisch,Misti J T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2009 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00061035876 0 Janiszeski,Alice B T79 Transportation Dept T799842 Inventory Services E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/1991 7/31/1991 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112412817 0 Janiszeski,Roger A. T79 Transportation Dept T799824 Marshall Bridge E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799A Marshall 56258 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111948309 0 Janke Jr,Paul E T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7999 Madison 56256 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 7/22/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108188289 0 Janke,Troy W T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799L Nopeming 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2004 8/11/2004 10/29/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008714376 0 Janousek,John W T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799L Nopeming 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1979 4/23/1979 4/23/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00026548830 0 Janovsky,Kenneth F T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1972 6/14/1972 11/13/2003 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102710718 0 Jansen,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7997 McGregor 55760 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101059002 0 Janski,Timothy R T79 Transportation Dept T799331 Traffic Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 1/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112464792 1 Jansma,Darryl Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799K Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2010 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111695958 0 Janssen,Alana Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799718 Mankato Business Office E Executive 000001 Account Clerk T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/2009 2/10/2009 5/18/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102515886 0 Janssen,Eric D T79 Transportation Dept T797161 Project Documentation E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 5/22/2000 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00033975513 0 Janssen,Melvin George T79 Transportation Dept T799366 Building Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1988 4/4/1988 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112429845 0 Januszewski,Casey Kevin T79 Transportation Dept T799339 Surveys St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110520432 0 Janzen,David Feigh T79 Transportation Dept T799382 TS Mora E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791C Mora 55051 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112166307 0 Jaskowiak,Tracy T T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795D Olivia 56277 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 3/2/2011 10/18/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112292532 0 Javers,Clinton J T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 10/26/2011 2/17/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109917324 0 Jeffrey,Vincent Patrick T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2006 9/26/2006 9/26/2006 F Full-Time 12 11 11 37.18 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00041817897 0 Jeglum,Carol A T79 Transportation Dept T799675 Right of Way E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1967 3/3/1972 7/3/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111892572 0 Jeju,Jemal O T79 Transportation Dept T796547 Plant Inspection E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00086599755 1 Jelen-Freeman,Laurie J T79 Transportation Dept T798150 Office Support E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T799R Oakdale Radio Shop 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100903572 0 Jenkins,Peter W T79 Transportation Dept T796330 Photogrammetrics Unit E Executive 003861 Land Surv Admin - Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
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00112733577 0 Jenkins,Tyron Deaun'te T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00111812283 0 Jensen,Brian T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2009 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 207 Technical Yes
00100340064 0 Jensen,Brian K T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1997 11/10/1997 8/20/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112099185 0 Jensen,Carl P T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T790B Light Rail-Cerosota Bldg 55401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00041321016 0 Jensen,David L T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 000358 Highway Signal Technician T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1987 2/4/1987 2/4/1987 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00072499581 1 Jensen,Hope Johanna T79 Transportation Dept T790009 Chief Counsel E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1984 3/6/1984 11/8/2000 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072499581 2 Jensen,Hope Johanna T79 Transportation Dept T790009 Chief Counsel E Executive 008885 Civil Rights Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/6/1984 3/6/1984 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00108111762 0 Jensen,Jeffrey A T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 003589 Transp Acquisition Specialist T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107937819 0 Jensen,Jesse Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2004 4/30/2004 4/30/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00064899747 0 Jensen,Kurt J T79 Transportation Dept T799142 Virginia Facility Services E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1992 4/20/1992 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012852081 0 Jensen,Maureen R T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1983 6/29/1983 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111868911 0 Jensen,Nathan Tyler T79 Transportation Dept T799611 Building Maint Rochester E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.91 H Hourly 0.67 203 Service Yes
00113143338 0 Jensen,Steven C T79 Transportation Dept T799165 Traffic Engineering Section E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2011 5/24/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00099670032 0 Jensen,Steven R T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1997 11/16/1998 3/17/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019839006 0 Jensen,Susan T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1980 3/26/1980 11/22/2000 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113146308 0 Jensen-Kowski,William E T79 Transportation Dept T797302 Maintenance Opns E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099332244 0 Jesse,James J T79 Transportation Dept T798500 Maintenance/ESS Inv Center E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1996 8/12/1996 5/26/1999 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00105083451 0 Jicha,Allan S T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2001 5/29/2001 1/7/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109551816 0 Jilk,Benjamin Jerome T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 6/24/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 24.29 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00026777421 0 Jilk,Eunice Ann T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 10/29/1975 6/22/2010 6/22/2010 P Part-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical No
00019825740 0 Jilk,Jerome August T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1971 11/17/1971 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00065870244 0 Jimenez,Cheryl Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1992 6/8/1992 9/16/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099450450 1 Jimenez-Garcia,Adrian T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1996 9/26/1996 9/30/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102042567 0 Joecks,Timothy L T79 Transportation Dept T799614 Equipment Shop Rochester E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 12/20/2000 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112533993 0 Johanneck,Luke T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 12 04 9 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00057898665 1 Johansen,Fredric O T79 Transportation Dept T799112 Duluth Facility Services E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1991 7/17/1991 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00012999393 0 Johns,Paul David T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099942975 0 Johnson,Adam W T79 Transportation Dept T799170 Duluth Equipment Services E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1997 6/4/1997 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109743777 0 Johnson,Amy Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 8/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106311942 0 Johnson,Andrew Joe T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00107926434 0 Johnson,Anthony Michael T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 9/23/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112965336 0 Johnson,Bruce K T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 T Temporary C Classified 2/14/2011 10/24/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00052049052 0 Johnson,Bruce T T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1990 4/16/1990 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110520531 0 Johnson,Carey Connell T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00043163802 0 Johnson,Christine Anne T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 003726 Personnel Officer Prin Supv T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1986 3/3/1986 1/7/2009 F Full-Time N16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101415402 0 Johnson,Corey I T79 Transportation Dept T799251 TRF Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 10/17/2007 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00060002019 0 Johnson,Cory J T79 Transportation Dept T798460 Intelligent Transportation Sys E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1991 6/10/1991 4/25/2007 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113107797 0 Johnson,Cory Ross T79 Transportation Dept T799677 Materials E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00061724718 0 Johnson,Craig A T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1991 6/9/1992 3/1/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034260732 0 Johnson,Craig Alan T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1989 8/12/1998 10/28/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113094333 0 Johnson,Craig M T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7926 Carlton 55718 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101291850 0 Johnson,Craig Milton T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/1998 12/29/1998 6/7/2001 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022760793 0 Johnson,Danny L T79 Transportation Dept T799312 Mgmt Info Systems Baxter E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1973 9/24/1973 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00105573303 0 Johnson,Daryl T T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2001 8/13/2004 8/13/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111309165 0 Johnson,David George T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038516643 0 Johnson,David O T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1986 11/17/1986 9/20/1995 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107924652 0 Johnson,David W T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 6/8/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110759913 0 Johnson,Dennis Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799E Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033273603 0 Johnson,Dennis R T79 Transportation Dept T799110 State Aid Office E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1970 2/25/1970 4/3/1998 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00023992551 0 Johnson,Donald Laroy T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794F Roseau 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105091173 0 Johnson,Eddie Norman T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2001 6/30/2004 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00051306552 0 Johnson,Eleen L T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793J Tracy 56175 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 5/17/2006 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111731400 0 Johnson,Gary L T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 7/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008732889 0 Johnson,Greg Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/1984 3/7/1984 3/7/1984 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00071326134 0 Johnson,Gregory David T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1993 5/28/1993 4/22/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00038714247 0 Johnson,Gregory Ward T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1988 6/29/1988 6/12/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055020240 0 Johnson,Harold A T79 Transportation Dept T797327 Shakopee Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795H Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1990 8/7/1990 8/7/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099015048 0 Johnson,Holly S T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1995 10/24/1996 4/29/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112977612 0 Johnson,James D T79 Transportation Dept T799357 TS Pine River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794E Pine River 56474 E Emergency C Classified 2/24/2011 9/27/2011 2/24/2011 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100856547 0 Johnson,Jeffrey D T79 Transportation Dept T799371 TS Milaca E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792B Milaca 56353 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1998 11/19/2002 11/19/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009728136 0 Johnson,Jeffry B T79 Transportation Dept T799415 D-4 Information Technology E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1985 7/10/1985 12/13/1995 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111766842 0 Johnson,Jennifer Lee T79 Transportation Dept T797327 Shakopee Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795H Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101617461 0 Johnson,Jimmy Allen T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 3/17/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00035174601 0 Johnson,Joel W T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791F Redwood Falls 56283 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1983 11/16/1983 11/16/1983 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111579138 0 Johnson,John Guy T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7952 Floodwood 55736 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111435192 0 Johnson,Joseph V T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102441339 0 Johnson,Joshua T T79 Transportation Dept T799642 Bridge Maint Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 6/3/2002 2/22/2006 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102452922 0 Johnson,Julie Catherine T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2000 2/2/2004 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111918411 0 Johnson,Karl Andrew T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 12 04 9 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00022760100 0 Johnson,Keith Leroy T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7969 Hallock 56728 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1986 2/19/1986 4/26/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112416480 0 Johnson,Keith T T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7965 Granite Falls 56241 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00066763818 0 Johnson,Kenneth E T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1992 7/6/1992 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108086913 0 Johnson,Kevin D T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2004 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019377171 0 Johnson,Kirk R T79 Transportation Dept T797647 Mendota Heights Bridge E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1974 10/28/1974 3/18/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111545379 0 Johnson,Kraig S T79 Transportation Dept T799351 TS Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2008 4/14/2009 4/14/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113116806 0 Johnson,Kyle Casper T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00006291450 0 Johnson,Larry T79 Transportation Dept T794230 Licensing E Executive 003384 Transp Rate & Tariff Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1972 4/24/1972 3/14/1994 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100897929 1 Johnson,Lenell L T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1998 7/6/1998 6/30/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00018692883 0 Johnson,Lowell A T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1974 7/10/1974 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00099019899 0 Johnson,Lowell S T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795D Olivia 56277 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020593980 0 Johnson,Margaret J T79 Transportation Dept T797810 Prgr Delvy Area Mgr Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1981 5/18/1981 7/8/1998 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00038707218 0 Johnson,Mark F T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1984 5/28/1985 6/9/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023060070 1 Johnson,Mary Kay T79 Transportation Dept T799845 Human Resources/Business Servs E Executive 003689 State Prog Admin Supervisor Sr T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1986 6/30/1986 4/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00018820791 4 Johnson,Mary Lou T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1988 7/22/1998 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112651308 0 Johnson,Michael Allan T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045396648 0 Johnson,Michael D T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1988 8/8/1988 8/8/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00076193964 0 Johnson,Michael Robert T79 Transportation Dept T791110 Internal Audit E Executive 000636 Auditor Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1994 4/6/1994 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00013045329 0 Johnson,Patricia M T79 Transportation Dept T799365 Roadway/Regulation St Cloud E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1987 12/2/1987 2/6/2003 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099904167 1 Johnson,Roosevelt T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101613699 0 Johnson,Scott A T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7906 Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1999 11/8/2000 4/10/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00052482474 0 Johnson,Scott D T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00015921972 0 Johnson,Scott M T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 8/6/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00022223124 1 Johnson,Sharon K T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1981 7/16/1981 10/13/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00053958960 1 Johnson,Sheila McArthur T79 Transportation Dept T797302 Maintenance Opns E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1990 2/3/1992 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00103005936 0 Johnson,Steve J T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7973 Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2000 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112401828 0 Johnson,Susan Nancy T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T791J Deer Lake 56639 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113121360 0 Johnson,Taylor Alan T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00035076393 0 Johnson,Terence Alan T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 6/11/1986 6/11/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00105434406 0 Johnson,Terry D T79 Transportation Dept T796630 Project Development E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00009903663 0 Johnson,Theresa Anne T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003045 Personnel Services Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1979 9/29/1979 11/5/2010 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00031101345 0 Johnson,Thomas A T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7905 Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 7/3/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00035305083 0 Johnson,Thomas Duff T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 5/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099141273 0 Johnson,Timothy A T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1996 5/12/1997 10/28/2005 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019696050 1 Johnson,Vickie Tyo T79 Transportation Dept T799104 Duluth Administrative Services E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1982 10/18/1982 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099669933 0 Johnsrud,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7959 Glenwood 56334 S Seasonal C Classified 1/23/1997 10/22/2002 10/22/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00046308834 0 Johnston,David S T79 Transportation Dept T799833 Hutchinson Res Off E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1988 10/10/1988 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00044463474 0 Johnston,Robert M T79 Transportation Dept T795300 MSAS Needs E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 6/14/2004 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100031283 1 Johnston,Troy D T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1997 6/30/1997 10/22/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105150474 0 Joki,Sherie T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7945 Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/21/2004 6/22/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00039497634 0 Jokimaki,Robert Scott T79 Transportation Dept T798126 Southeast Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1986 3/30/1987 7/16/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111897324 0 Jones,David Rhys T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 000029 Architect 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 21 11 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006312636 0 Jones,Dewayne E T79 Transportation Dept T797330 Attractive Roadsides E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 5/10/1989 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100031085 1 Jones,Earl L T79 Transportation Dept T797335 Camden Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1997 6/30/1997 10/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111803868 0 Jones,Jeffrey A T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101281752 1 Jones,John Bruett T79 Transportation Dept T796500 Materials & Road Research E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034197075 0 Jones,Karl R T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003669 Traffic Mgmt Sys Integrator T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 1/30/1974 8/12/2009 4/18/2011 P Part-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00112773573 0 Jones,Margaret L T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011906334 0 Jones,Stephen G T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/31/1969 12/31/1969 5/27/1987 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00017184717 0 Jordahl,Mitchel T T79 Transportation Dept T799775 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1985 10/30/1985 11/18/1992 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099309078 0 Jordahl-Larson,Marilyn Kathryn T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 6/21/2002 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111989889 0 Jordan,Francis T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 L Limited U Unclassified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 P Part-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 0.75 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00045399420 0 Jordan,Michael James T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 7/6/1998 F Full-Time 7 73 13 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109630422 0 Jordan,Robin Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799714 Human Resources E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 12/16/2009 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00034555653 0 Jordan,Sherri Lee T79 Transportation Dept T794530 Rail Planning E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1974 2/22/1974 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008665767 0 Jordan,Thomas E T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 7/6/1988 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110002662 0 Jordan,Todd T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7957 Gaylord 55334 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024025221 0 Jorde,Christopher Jay T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1988 5/15/1989 10/7/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035135496 0 Jorde,Murray Don T79 Transportation Dept T799251 TRF Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1981 4/26/1989 2/17/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112328172 0 Jorenby,Kristin L T79 Transportation Dept T792015 Affirmative Action E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00082328697 0 Jorge,Migdalia T79 Transportation Dept T796601 Consultant Service E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1995 2/14/1995 2/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026933643 0 Jorgensen,Glen A T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1984 4/4/1984 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034964325 0 Jorgenson Jr,Charles Martin T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1984 6/27/1984 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111808620 0 Jorgenson,Chad M T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/8/2009 5/17/2010 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00039553173 0 Jorgenson,Cynthia A T79 Transportation Dept T797163 Metro Utilities E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1987 1/21/1987 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00016438653 0 Jorgenson,Jay M T79 Transportation Dept T799839 Materials E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1986 7/28/1986 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00041658210 0 Jorgenson,Vernon D T79 Transportation Dept T799446 D-4 Bridge Maintenance E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1975 12/10/1975 12/10/1975 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112588542 0 Josephs,Andrew Keith T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00054607806 0 Josephson,Adam D T79 Transportation Dept T797825 East Area Manager E Executive 001679 Transp Planning Dir T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1985 7/18/1990 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.38 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00037479123 1 Joyce,Christina Marie T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 2/7/1985 2/7/1985 7/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111826440 0 Juarez,Camie L T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7974 Hutchinson 55350 T Temporary C Classified 5/13/2009 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00108319662 0 Juen,Jacob D T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7976 Int'l Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2004 8/8/2005 9/30/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102294819 0 Juen,Michael R T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 1/28/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111925638 0 Juen,Robert T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099938619 0 Jugasek,Steven J T79 Transportation Dept T799340 Materials Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1997 6/4/1997 5/5/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112556070 0 Juilfs,Deland J T79 Transportation Dept T798107 800 MHZ Radio E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 7 72 14 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108402129 0 Julson,Adam T T79 Transportation Dept T797164 Metro GIS E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2004 11/17/2004 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104970888 0 Jung,Paul Alan T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111986028 0 Junge,Jason Ray T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 3/10/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00061403166 0 Junge,Michael W T79 Transportation Dept T799615 Sign Shop Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1991 6/3/1992 11/27/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108493308 0 Junge,Richard E T79 Transportation Dept T799629 Subarea Stewartville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797E Preston 55965-1145 E Emergency C Classified 1/7/2005 11/15/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102098601 0 Jurek,Paul D T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00016281540 0 Jussila,Brian J T79 Transportation Dept T799142 Virginia Facility Services E Executive 003672 Plant Mntc Engineer Lead T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1980 8/29/1980 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105047415 1 Kaahanui,Wilson K T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 10/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102940200 0 Kachelmyer,Allen Michael T79 Transportation Dept T791120 Consultants & Planning Unit E Executive 001067 Auditor Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 10/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00022633578 0 Kachelmyer,Paul M T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1977 6/29/1979 9/21/1983 P Part-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 0.75 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111824163 0 Kachelmyer,Roger H T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799M Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 5/12/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00068827275 0 Kachelmyer,Thomas Clement T79 Transportation Dept T796330 Photogrammetrics Unit E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1992 11/18/1992 4/20/1994 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111582207 0 Kachinske,Robert Gene T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109995237 0 Kack,Corey D T79 Transportation Dept T799824 Marshall Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 1/12/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102371544 0 Kaehler,Jerome A T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 1/16/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00055519101 0 Kaelke,Kervyn R T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1990 6/24/1991 10/30/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00020172735 0 Kahnke,Daniel Eugene T79 Transportation Dept T791100 Audit E Executive 001694 Transp Audit Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1980 3/12/1980 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.56 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111304809 0 Kajewski,Tory L T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 10/11/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 25.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112425291 0 Kaldor,Keith J T79 Transportation Dept T799482 D-4 Project Development E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026579718 0 Kalland,Bruce Edward T79 Transportation Dept T791120 Consultants & Planning Unit E Executive 002277 Auditor Principal Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1977 5/23/1977 5/7/1984 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00004224429 0 Kallin,Keith M T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1989 6/21/1989 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111731301 0 Kallio,Curtiss J T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/2009 3/6/2009 3/6/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112180563 0 Kallstrom,Todd T79 Transportation Dept T798125 Northwest Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111824262 0 Kalnbach,Michael K T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100817244 0 Kalstabakken,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T799615 Sign Shop Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797K Wilson 55987-5044 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 9/9/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105166809 0 Kalsy,Jai J T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00030547737 0 Kammerer,James J T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1967 5/22/1967 9/17/1975 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111964545 0 Kammueller,Kristin Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799671 Public Affairs E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 7/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049108752 0 Kamnikar,Brian David T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1989 11/27/1989 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00027874836 0 Kamnikar,Michael Leonard T79 Transportation Dept T797370 Engineering Services E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1988 1/6/1988 8/9/2002 F Full-Time 12 11 11 44.81 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00053098947 0 Kampa,Andrea R T79 Transportation Dept T794540 Logistics E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1990 7/27/1994 9/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056560878 0 Kampa,Kevin J T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003601 Transp Prog Spec (Hazard Mtls) T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1990 10/10/1990 8/7/2000 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052425252 0 Kane Jr,Richard John T79 Transportation Dept T799205 East Operations Mgr E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 10/8/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027550116 0 Kangas,Michael Russel T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1983 12/28/1983 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104941980 0 Kannankutty,Ramankutty T79 Transportation Dept T797835 West Area Manager E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00106934058 0 Kaplingat,Guptan Chithrabhanu T79 Transportation Dept T791130 RR,Util,Traff Eng & Transit Ut E Executive 000978 Auditor Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2003 9/10/2003 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106467966 0 Kapsner,Jolene Sue T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2003 9/27/2004 8/17/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019423899 0 Karels,Bryan A T79 Transportation Dept T799360 TS Isle E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7977 Isle 56342 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1986 10/27/1986 10/27/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00050194782 0 Karels,Daryl M T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797C New Ulm 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 6/9/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041941548 0 Karels,Kathleen Ann T79 Transportation Dept T798150 Office Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1987 1/22/1987 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111328767 0 Karg,Daniel Allen T79 Transportation Dept T798122 Oakdale E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T799R Oakdale Radio Shop 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00050207157 0 Karjalahti,Roland Wallace T79 Transportation Dept T798107 800 MHZ Radio E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 3/20/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100003266 0 Karnowski,Susann H T79 Transportation Dept T799832 Program & Project Development E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1997 6/23/1997 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111801987 0 Karol,Luke J T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 T Temporary C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105872184 0 Karras,Richard John T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101389167 0 Kary,Brian James T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1999 2/1/1999 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 12 11 11 37.18 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101431836 0 Kasa,Eric T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 10/7/2005 F Full-Time 12 05 11 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00037516149 0 Kasa,Richard A T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1973 5/30/1973 10/5/1994 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00111618738 0 Kasper,Anthony Jay T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009438462 0 Katalinich,Paul Robert T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1987 3/8/1988 5/21/2010 F Full-Time 12 07 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00064612746 0 Katchmark,Timothy T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1992 3/30/1995 1/3/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00008429157 0 Katzmark Jr,Edward J T79 Transportation Dept T797161 Project Documentation E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1967 6/12/1967 5/21/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00112229964 0 Katzung,Bryan K T79 Transportation Dept T799644 Equipment Shop Owatonna E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099202653 0 Kauppi,Sheila Marie T79 Transportation Dept T797830 South Area Manager E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1996 6/9/1999 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00107788428 0 Kautz,Tiffany A T79 Transportation Dept T797212 Signs & Markings E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2004 1/28/2004 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00015584778 0 Kavanagh,Steven Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T796100 Bridges E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 L Limited U Unclassified 6/15/1977 9/30/2009 1/3/2011 P Part-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113118390 0 Kay,Alex T79 Transportation Dept T799644 Equipment Shop Owatonna E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T797D Owatonna 55060 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00043183206 0 Kearney,Keith R T79 Transportation Dept T799621 Mgmt Info Systems Rochester E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1988 7/25/1988 9/28/1994 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112147794 0 Keehr,Dale L T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 E Emergency C Classified 10/19/2009 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00001701018 0 Keith,Steve E T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1988 3/1/1989 6/19/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00073982304 0 Kelash,Janice L T79 Transportation Dept T799383 TS Cambridge E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7924 Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1993 11/2/1993 11/2/1993 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030045411 0 Keller,Lawrence W T79 Transportation Dept T797647 Mendota Heights Bridge E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1968 10/9/1968 1/29/2003 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111493701 0 Keller,Michael James T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112455783 0 Keller,Serena J T79 Transportation Dept T799327 Construction Baxter E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016199271 1 Kellerman,John William T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1978 3/6/1978 2/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112603590 0 Kelley,Jeffery A T79 Transportation Dept T799251 TRF Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012576564 0 Kelley,Michael C T79 Transportation Dept T799734 Mankato Buildings E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1986 7/9/1986 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113169375 0 Kellner,Ethan T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00027699309 0 Kelly,Brian T T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1984 7/25/1984 12/7/2001 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00038532483 0 Kelly,Jamie C T79 Transportation Dept T796601 Consultant Service E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1977 8/1/1977 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111212145 0 Kelly,Kenneth Damian T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799L Nopeming 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031828698 0 Kelly-Sonnek,Maryanne Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 7/7/2004 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00038013228 0 Kempenich,Anthony J T79 Transportation Dept T799340 Materials Baxter E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1976 9/15/1976 8/29/1990 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00054883422 0 Kempinger,Michael T T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00041908878 0 Kendall,Oliver O T79 Transportation Dept T799432 D-4 Traffic E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1986 7/23/1986 9/10/2004 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00054992916 2 Kender,Lucy L T79 Transportation Dept T792200 Human Resources E Executive 003649 Transp Prog Team Leader T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1990 12/5/1994 12/20/2002 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054992916 3 Kender,Lucy L T79 Transportation Dept T792200 Human Resources E Executive 008681 Transp Dir Comm & Media Rel T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 8/6/1990 12/5/1994 9/8/2003 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111493305 0 Kennealy,Thomas Patrick T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00060822333 0 Kennedy,Bradley W T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1991 7/3/1991 2/28/2005 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00020278665 0 Kennedy,Gary L T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T799J Walker Trucker Station 56484-0651 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1980 12/2/1980 4/16/2001 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112769217 0 Kennedy,Jon Hallen T79 Transportation Dept T798100 Electronic Communications E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 L Limited U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108765954 0 Kennedy,Todd J T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 12/18/2005 12/18/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113117499 0 Kennelly,Claire T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/13/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00035352009 0 Kent,Merlin T79 Transportation Dept T797214 Program Support E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 6/26/1996 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111766941 0 Kent,Nathan Otto T79 Transportation Dept T797361 Arden Hills Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111276891 0 Kent,Shanna Beth T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 3/29/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 21.62 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00106286004 1 Kepler,Russell L T79 Transportation Dept T799743 Windom Bridge Maint E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 11/5/2003 11/5/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034128171 0 Keppers,Dennis L T79 Transportation Dept T799352 TS Motley E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794C Motley 56466 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1989 6/20/1989 1/2/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00105709032 0 Keranen,David A T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2002 1/31/2002 3/8/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099001188 0 Keranen,Jonathan Levi T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 6/10/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00099001188 1 Keranen,Jonathan Levi T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070005177 1 Kern,Gregory A T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1993 9/10/2001 9/10/2001 F Full-Time 12 09 10 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00034908489 0 Kern,Scott K T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1985 10/2/1985 11/28/2007 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110307978 0 Kerns,Vicky L T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 6/25/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038431008 0 Kessler,Vicki R T79 Transportation Dept T797643 Oakdale Traffic Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1989 2/21/1989 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00108465192 0 Kettleson,Paul J T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00006059988 0 Keys,Jarvis J T79 Transportation Dept T794320 Transit Operations E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/29/1988 4/11/1989 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019029186 0 Keyser,Joe R T79 Transportation Dept T797380 Equipment Coordination E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1966 2/1/1967 5/14/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109565874 0 Khan,Sulmaan M T79 Transportation Dept T795700 Federal Aid Project Dev E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102066624 0 Khan,Zaheer A T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1999 11/8/1999 2/14/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00104972076 0 Kiefer,Curt T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7910 Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2001 4/9/2001 10/28/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110203731 0 Kielty,James T T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T792H Sandstone 55072 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038024811 0 Kienitz,Larry Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T791110 Internal Audit E Executive 002277 Auditor Principal Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1975 9/8/1975 8/29/1979 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102293829 0 Kienitz,Patrick M T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 8/5/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027518238 0 Kiernan,Patrice A T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1980 7/23/1986 5/1/1996 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037258353 0 Kieser,Marilyn Ann T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1969 12/17/1969 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00109627551 0 Kiesler,Michael William T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101821401 0 Kiess,Mark E T79 Transportation Dept T799321 Construction St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102620133 0 Kilanowski,Michael Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T792130 Fin State Aid E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 2/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083702025 0 Kiley Jr,Michael Allan T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/1995 4/24/1995 3/31/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.45 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101458170 0 Kiley,Janet L T79 Transportation Dept T799351 TS Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1999 10/20/2008 10/20/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023991660 1 Kiley,Janice Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799390 Administration St Cloud E Executive 002094 Accounting Supervisor T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1987 11/10/1987 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105077610 0 Kilian,David Paul T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000031 Architectural Drafting Tech 2 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2001 5/23/2001 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00005267097 0 Kilpela,Anthony W T79 Transportation Dept T799171 Virginia Equipment Services E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1985 12/16/1985 12/11/1996 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102682404 0 Kilpela,Shawn E T79 Transportation Dept T797322 Maple Grove Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2000 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112264317 0 Kimball,Jesse L T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7963 Grand Marais 55604 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/21/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035233704 0 Kimble,Barton J T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1978 2/2/1978 11/19/2004 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020636451 0 Kimlinger,John J T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 003589 Transp Acquisition Specialist T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1989 3/15/1989 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041726223 0 Kimmes,Harold L T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 12/7/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00018970875 0 Kincade,Gregory L T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1973 10/17/1973 1/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099004752 0 King,Shawn T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T799K Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1995 8/21/1995 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00019088289 0 King,Wayne L T79 Transportation Dept T799743 Windom Bridge Maint E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1985 7/24/1985 11/18/1992 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00075565314 0 Kingsley,Teresa A T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T799O Central Corridor-Griggs Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1994 2/28/1994 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111581811 0 Kinney,Janet M T79 Transportation Dept T797150 Design E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042257754 0 Kinsley,Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T799614 Equipment Shop Rochester E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112451031 0 Kinslow,Donald W T79 Transportation Dept T799416 D-4 Program Delivery E Executive 000266 Electrician T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 2 93 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019041660 0 Kirchner,James J T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 5/31/1966 3/2/2009 2/5/2002 P Part-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00059158737 0 Kirk,Jeffrey P T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1991 10/12/2000 8/15/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113092353 0 Kirsch,James F T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T799L Nopeming 55810 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112454991 0 Kirsch,Janae Lara T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00049099941 0 Kirsch,Steven R T79 Transportation Dept T799672 ADE State Aid E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1989 11/22/1989 6/19/2002 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102422727 0 Kissel,Jason P T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2000 5/12/2003 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111777336 0 Kissell,Matthew Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/17/2010 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.92 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112420242 0 Kivisto,Mark T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7962 Golden Valley 55422 L Limited U Unclassified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00034914825 0 Kivisto,Paul Matthew T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099869913 0 Kjolstad,Todd Robert T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1997 6/10/1998 2/9/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105283629 1 Kjonaas,Richard B T79 Transportation Dept T795000 State Aid Division E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2001 8/8/2001 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041140737 0 Klasen,Melvin B T79 Transportation Dept T799321 Construction St Cloud E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1965 2/3/1965 9/28/1994 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00105611418 0 Klassen,Janice W T79 Transportation Dept T799779 Planning E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2001 12/5/2001 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110854359 0 Klawiter,Suzanne Lynne T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067906278 0 Klecker,Kathleen L T79 Transportation Dept T794010 Modal Plan & PR Mgmt Div Adm E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1992 9/14/1992 7/8/1998 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00113140368 0 Kleen,James T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042867792 0 Klein,Gregory Raymond T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1981 5/4/1981 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020566557 0 Klein,Jacqueline Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1988 10/31/1988 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111836241 0 Klein,Joshua L T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 000414 Laborer General T794D Oakdale 55128 T Temporary C Classified 5/13/2009 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111681009 0 Kleinschmidt III,Donald Victor T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2009 1/27/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101189880 1 Klema,David Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T798107 800 MHZ Radio E Executive 000584 Radio Engineer 1 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1998 10/26/1998 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099783684 0 Klema,Nancy A T79 Transportation Dept T799673 Traffic E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1997 9/16/2008 9/16/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00012659625 0 Klemetsen,Delroy O T79 Transportation Dept T799166 Right-of-way Section E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1987 5/27/1987 4/2/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00112020381 0 Klemz,Jeffrey D T79 Transportation Dept T799645 Sign Shop Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111769515 0 Klersy,Earl Louis T79 Transportation Dept T797322 Maple Grove Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110347776 0 Kleven,Erika A T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797H Slayton 56172 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2007 5/14/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00029890674 0 Klick,Frank R T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1976 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111179178 0 Kline,Molly Sue T79 Transportation Dept T797370 Engineering Services E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00005563107 0 Kline-Stensvold,Sarah Ellen T79 Transportation Dept T792310 (I)UserSupport-BusinessRelatn E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1977 11/23/1977 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111486573 0 Kling,Laura E T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111646458 0 Klingenberg,Kelly Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7902 Adrian 56110 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 1/13/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00048400704 0 Klinkhammer,Orlanda T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1987 6/18/1987 4/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020252232 0 Kloehn,Gay Alan T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799J Walker Trucker Station 56484-0651 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1985 6/3/1985 6/3/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016822773 0 Kloehn,Nolan A T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7906 Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1988 11/14/1988 11/14/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031576446 0 Kloos,Gary Philip T79 Transportation Dept T799391 Inventory St Cloud E Executive 003276 Transp Materials Supv T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1986 3/31/1986 6/25/1993 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102043953 0 Kloos,Robert E T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 11/21/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100381842 1 Kloos,Susan L T79 Transportation Dept T797350 Maintenance Admin Support E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 1/21/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111544587 0 Klosowski,Jacob J T79 Transportation Dept T799351 TS Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2008 4/14/2009 4/14/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031220640 0 Klossner,Dale Leo T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 4/7/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 44.9 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012490929 0 Klossner,Paul D T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 12/25/1996 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100827738 1 Klucas,Joel D T79 Transportation Dept T797626 Golden Valley Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 3/7/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108669132 0 Klukas,John A T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108848817 0 Klute,Eric J T79 Transportation Dept T797218 Lighting Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/2005 6/16/2005 11/11/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015889500 0 Kluthe,Gerald David T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 2/17/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024329844 0 Kluver,Keith A T79 Transportation Dept T799375 TS Sauk Centre E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793H Sauk Centre 56378 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 10/14/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00104964354 0 Klym,Raphael T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 F Full-Time 2 91 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108288576 0 Knabe,Justin C T79 Transportation Dept T797360 Smooth Pavement E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 10/18/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038292309 0 Knaeble,Eugene H T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1981 12/16/1981 4/15/1998 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109742490 0 Knatterud-Hubinger,Joshua William T79 Transportation Dept T792010 Chief Finance Officer Admin E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2006 6/2/2008 9/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102058308 1 Knauff,Robert W T79 Transportation Dept T797647 Mendota Heights Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1999 11/3/1999 4/14/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101711115 0 Knauss,Robert Neil T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799J Walker Trucker Station 56484-0651 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1999 9/14/2011 6/28/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00012019293 0 Knevel,Jay H T79 Transportation Dept T797645 Bridge Inspection E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 T Temporary C Classified 11/14/1988 11/14/1988 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024116895 0 Knofczynski,Jeffrey J T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1987 8/5/1987 10/23/1991 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024116202 0 Knofczynski,William J T79 Transportation Dept T799831 Willmar/Marshall Res Off E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 6/11/1986 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100163646 0 Knops,Steven J T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030602484 0 Knowlen,Ricky L T79 Transportation Dept T799354 TS Garrison E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7956 Garrison 56450 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1975 1/8/1975 12/17/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110583693 0 Knox,Jesse B T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 001959 Electronic Maintenance Supv T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00045586530 0 Knudson,Brad T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1984 7/25/1984 5/26/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015915834 0 Knutson,Cyrus E T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1987 4/8/1987 7/21/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030309345 0 Koch,Bernard J T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7919 Breckenridge 56520 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1981 2/25/1981 2/25/1981 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00041210631 0 Kochevar,Barbara Ann T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1973 7/11/1973 5/4/1999 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00038088270 0 Kochsiek,James Robert T79 Transportation Dept T796542 Physical Testing & Inspection E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 10/24/2001 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100851300 0 Kockelman,Amy Theresa Kim T79 Transportation Dept T792517 Safety & Workers Comp E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1998 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017120169 0 Kocks,Colleen M T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1981 5/17/1984 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical Yes
00102405105 0 Koczur,Brian J T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792J Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2000 6/4/2001 12/19/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041740182 0 Koehler,Kent J T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1979 6/6/1979 4/18/1984 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00047022228 0 Koehn,Rodney D T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1986 9/3/1986 8/17/1988 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00009214128 0 Koerner,Ilse T79 Transportation Dept T799607 Admin Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 3/14/1990 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00060657201 0 Koester,James D T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1991 6/8/1992 9/9/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00080318403 0 Koester,Mary Lee T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1994 10/10/1994 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108899802 0 Koffski,Michael W T79 Transportation Dept T797648 Forest Lake Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00069180606 0 Kogler,David J T79 Transportation Dept T797453 Design Build 169/494 E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1992 12/16/1992 8/5/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00045612864 0 Kohler,Mark P T79 Transportation Dept T799473 Property Management E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1987 2/2/1987 2/4/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030285387 0 Kohlgraf,Dennis H T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7997 McGregor 55760 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1974 4/22/1974 4/22/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00023083929 0 Koisti,Robert Melvin T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792D Northome 56661 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1973 12/17/1973 4/26/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00101902185 0 Kojic,Svjetlana A T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1999 8/19/1999 5/16/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112699323 0 Kolander,Curtis Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7980 Jackson 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 8/31/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00029759202 0 Kolar,George T T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 001561 Heavy Equip Srvc Attendant T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1962 7/22/1964 10/1/1975 F Full-Time 2 82 6 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00029882754 0 Kolbow,Dale L T79 Transportation Dept T797317 Forest Lake Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1970 1/26/1970 1/26/1970 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00027625059 0 Kolden,Linda R T79 Transportation Dept T794230 Licensing E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1979 10/18/1979 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026357958 0 Kolkin,Vivian K T79 Transportation Dept T797362 Paving E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/1986 12/22/1986 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111692988 0 Koll,Jakin Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034413390 0 Kolosky,David C T79 Transportation Dept T799111 Duluth Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1985 12/16/1985 12/16/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030412800 0 Kolstad,Gary Arthur T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7946 Erskine 56535-9465 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1985 12/2/1985 12/2/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00028378251 0 Kommer,James Fredrick T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1986 2/19/1986 4/5/2011 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105525486 0 Kompelien,Jeffrey J T79 Transportation Dept T799824 Marshall Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2001 10/17/2001 7/11/2007 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041746419 0 Konder,Ronald W T79 Transportation Dept T797313 Maple Grove Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 4/14/2008 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109190268 0 Kong,Leng T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 T Temporary C Classified 11/16/2005 11/16/2005 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105094638 0 Konickson,Paul M T79 Transportation Dept T799327 Construction Baxter E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2001 5/23/2001 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100019700 2 Konkol,Brien M T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T799O Central Corridor-Griggs Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1997 6/25/1997 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 12 11 11 37.18 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023689809 0 Koob,Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1979 12/19/1979 5/1/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110700216 0 Kooiman,Ryan A T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099953172 0 Koons,Wayne R T79 Transportation Dept T799431 D-4 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1997 11/12/1998 5/5/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00005852682 0 Koosmann,Lois Marie T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000003 Accounting Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1968 6/10/1968 12/5/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00102656763 0 Kopischke,Daniel E T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 6/18/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037067580 0 Kor,Donald H T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799A Marshall 56258 E Emergency C Classified 11/12/1986 11/12/1986 11/30/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099319869 0 Kordosky,Colleen McLaughlin T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1996 8/1/1996 11/28/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042606531 3 Kordosky,Steven R T79 Transportation Dept T797450 Design Build Hastings E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 2/10/2006 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00060531669 0 Kordosky,Trudy A T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1991 4/5/1995 9/4/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00009575280 0 Korkowski,Mark J T79 Transportation Dept T799353 TS Wadena E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798J Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1987 11/3/1987 11/3/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101282247 0 Kors,Martin D T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/1998 12/23/1998 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00004385997 0 Korsgaard,Kay T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1979 10/3/1979 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 36.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101152656 0 Korstad,Margaret C T79 Transportation Dept T799848 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1998 10/12/1998 10/12/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00027032544 0 Korth,John L T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1988 5/11/1988 2/20/2007 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00017314605 0 Korwin-Kuczynski,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T799331 Traffic Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 7/8/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110520630 0 Koshiol,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035298945 0 Koski,Jay W T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1986 8/7/1986 12/11/1996 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102389661 0 Koski,Paul T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2000 5/15/2000 7/14/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037288350 0 Koslowski,James J T79 Transportation Dept T797648 Forest Lake Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1987 1/12/1987 1/12/1987 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00102349863 0 Kosmalski,Mark R T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2000 3/30/2000 4/14/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00060198039 0 Kosobud,Kevin D T79 Transportation Dept T796401 Innovative Construction Unit E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1986 9/24/2008 4/23/2010 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099904464 1 Kostohryz,Raymond J T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7997 McGregor 55760 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 2/28/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024044625 0 Kostohryz,Richard J T79 Transportation Dept T795600 Information Resources E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1982 9/21/1983 10/26/1995 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105178293 0 Kostreba,Andy M T79 Transportation Dept T799376 TS Albany E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7904 Albany 56307 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2001 6/20/2001 2/13/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105520833 0 Kostreba,Jerome D T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7906 Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2001 5/25/2004 5/25/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112805946 0 Kostrzewski,Holly T79 Transportation Dept T799100 District 1 Duluth E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101817045 0 Kostrzewski,Jeffrey Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7941 East Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 2/5/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111109185 0 Kotasek,Paul Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037955907 0 Kotaska,Robert A T79 Transportation Dept T799490 D-4 State Aid E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1976 6/9/1976 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00107787933 0 Kotch,Stacy Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2004 1/28/2004 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046447533 0 Kotschevar,Brian D T79 Transportation Dept T799416 D-4 Program Delivery E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1989 8/7/1989 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00100815858 1 Kotschevar,Bryan J T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 10/22/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016343316 0 Kotzenmacher,Greg J T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1976 3/29/1978 4/9/1980 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00052492176 0 Kotzenmacher,Jerry Matthew T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1990 4/30/1990 4/18/2005 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00034416063 0 Kovala,David S T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 6/20/1990 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00005300658 1 Kowski,Michael P T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1986 4/14/1986 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00065720952 0 Koy,Pip T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1992 10/5/1993 4/6/1994 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112420341 0 Kraft,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101975148 0 Krafthefer,Jay Bradley T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 8/20/2000 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109273428 0 Kral,Linda P T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2006 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111544884 0 Krall,Jeffrey A T79 Transportation Dept T799346 Bridge Maintenance Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 T Temporary C Classified 10/31/2008 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102926934 0 Kramascz,Todd J T79 Transportation Dept T797735 Communications E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 1/11/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00022860387 0 Kramer,Alan J T79 Transportation Dept T797850 Planning Prgm Mgmt & Transit E Executive 000518 Planner Senior Trans T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1975 3/10/1975 5/29/1996 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00022574475 0 Kramer,Lorraine L T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1986 7/14/1986 9/10/2003 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109522710 0 Kramer,Michael B T79 Transportation Dept T799848 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 5/14/2008 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100429263 0 Kranig,James Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 3/8/1999 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111486870 0 Krantz,Brian Carter T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00104971581 0 Krantz,Philip M T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791K Warren 56762 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2001 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027088974 0 Krasaway,Peter J T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1985 10/21/1985 12/8/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112427370 0 Kraus,Justin T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.98 207 Technical Yes
00108287982 0 Krause,Andrew M T79 Transportation Dept T797317 Forest Lake Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034696728 0 Krause,Dennis D T79 Transportation Dept T799623 Inventory Center Owatonna E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1985 4/17/1985 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041778099 0 Krebs,Gerald D T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T791G St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1973 11/14/1973 4/13/1988 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110520729 0 Krech,Walter John T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030709998 0 Kreideweis,Jonette Rae T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 001679 Transp Planning Dir T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1974 12/2/1974 6/4/1999 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00101569644 0 Kremer,Charles M T79 Transportation Dept T799775 Materials E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1999 6/5/2002 8/18/2006 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00028394982 0 Krenz,Lisa Marie T79 Transportation Dept T795200 CSAH Needs E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1985 4/17/1985 10/30/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103193442 0 Krepela,Kristina Maria T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2001 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030350826 0 Kresky,David J T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 S Seasonal C Classified 7/14/1971 5/30/1989 11/27/1996 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038924523 0 Krey,Bonnie Jo T79 Transportation Dept T796330 Photogrammetrics Unit E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1985 2/25/1986 12/4/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100727946 0 Krier,Michael P T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 9/25/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012978999 0 Krier,Thomas R T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1980 5/11/1981 4/21/2000 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00013353615 0 Kriewall,Leigh Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1985 10/3/1985 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099242748 1 Kristjanson,Gerald S T79 Transportation Dept T797626 Golden Valley Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1996 6/11/1996 4/2/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107922969 0 Kroening,Joel W T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T798F St Charles 55972 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 5/26/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031925223 0 Krohn,Curtis L T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1986 4/2/1986 11/19/2004 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099020394 0 Krohse,Marnie S T79 Transportation Dept T799619 Business Office Rochester E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00051958962 2 Krom,Daniel Mark T79 Transportation Dept T794800 Commuter & Passenger Rail E Executive 003708 Transp Operations Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1990 6/14/2009 3/3/2011 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 48.65 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00054017172 0 Kromar,Frank John T79 Transportation Dept T796330 Photogrammetrics Unit E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 4/19/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110347875 0 Kronke,Jon Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2007 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111430737 0 Kroska,John Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026674164 0 Kroska,Robert P T79 Transportation Dept T799376 TS Albany E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7904 Albany 56307 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1975 2/18/1975 2/18/1975 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00108344709 0 Kroulik,Dean D T79 Transportation Dept T799437 D-4 Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2004 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00011479941 0 Kroyer,Raymond W T79 Transportation Dept T797313 Maple Grove Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1969 1/15/1969 1/15/1969 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038240235 0 Kruckeberg,Larry W T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1982 8/30/1982 9/13/2006 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105905448 0 Kruckeberg,Timothy C T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2002 1/3/2006 5/20/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110123442 1 Krueger,Christine Mary T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 003649 Transp Prog Team Leader T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102057615 0 Krueger,Joseph M T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1999 11/3/1999 5/27/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00018910881 0 Krueger,Richard D T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1976 11/10/1976 6/6/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111545280 0 Krueger,Scott T T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 E Emergency C Classified 10/31/2008 11/19/2010 11/19/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00022851576 0 Krueger,Wayne C T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1969 1/6/1969 9/13/1978 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00113142447 0 Krueth,Derek T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T7915 Bemidji 56601 T Temporary C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034370226 0 Kruger,Marvin T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 1/26/1994 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019300347 0 Kruize,Glen Henry T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1967 3/29/1967 4/11/1979 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00059881932 0 Kruize,Patricia J T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1991 5/23/1991 8/24/1994 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00100370457 0 Krum,Edward Lee T79 Transportation Dept T792310 (I)UserSupport-BusinessRelatn E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 9/15/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020358162 1 Krumsieg,Cynthia D T79 Transportation Dept T797850 Planning Prgm Mgmt & Transit E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1988 6/27/1988 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111631509 0 Kruse,Michael D T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00027352314 0 Kryzer,Barbara A T79 Transportation Dept T794310 Planning E Executive 001500 Accounting Supervisor Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1983 5/13/1983 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112398462 0 Kubasta,Larry Laverne T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T795J Virginia 55792 E Emergency C Classified 5/3/2010 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 I Intermittent TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00052084296 0 Kubat,Anne M T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1990 4/11/1990 12/10/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101571921 1 Kubista,Andrew K T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1999 5/10/1999 12/17/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00092515599 0 Kuchan,Brock C T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1995 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042506838 0 Kudzia,Randal A T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003601 Transp Prog Spec (Hazard Mtls) T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 8/7/2000 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110520828 0 Kuehn,Nathan Gregory T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.31 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099999603 0 Kufner,Christopher R T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100853280 0 Kuhn,Daniel T T79 Transportation Dept T799420 Bridge Operations E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T792C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105221556 0 Kuhn,Joshua Edwin T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2001 11/15/2006 6/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111545676 0 Kujava,Troy J T79 Transportation Dept T799371 TS Milaca E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792B Milaca 56353 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2008 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111804462 0 Kukla,Randi-Jean T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 001396 Aviation Representative T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110775258 0 Kuklok,Dale J T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 E Emergency C Classified 10/8/2007 9/27/2011 10/5/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00015969690 0 Kulas,Thomas H T79 Transportation Dept T799614 Equipment Shop Rochester E Executive 000761 Welder T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 11/21/1988 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026208666 0 Kulseth,Nancy L T79 Transportation Dept T799845 Human Resources/Business Servs E Executive 003726 Personnel Officer Prin Supv T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1977 5/31/1977 2/9/2010 F Full-Time N16E 15 11 29.93 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00060752439 0 Kummet,George John T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1991 7/3/1991 2/12/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101945844 0 Kuralle,Steve T79 Transportation Dept T797213 Signal Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1999 9/13/1999 12/12/2003 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099310167 0 Kuras,David M T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1996 7/15/1996 7/15/1996 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101520342 0 Kurshoff,Jeanne M T79 Transportation Dept T799107 Office Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1999 4/20/1999 7/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111726252 0 Kuzel,Bradley Paul T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 2 94 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099215424 1 Kvale,Jeffrey A T79 Transportation Dept T797316 North Branch Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798C North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 4/2/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00081700245 0 Kyllo,David A T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792L Zumbrota 55992 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1994 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099620334 0 Labadie,Victor R T79 Transportation Dept T799142 Virginia Facility Services E Executive 000146 Carpenter T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1996 12/26/1996 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108730017 0 Labo,Daniel J T79 Transportation Dept T799305 AME St Cloud E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 5/15/2008 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00007992864 0 Labo,James M T79 Transportation Dept T799321 Construction St Cloud E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1971 6/24/1971 12/14/1983 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00063634527 0 Lacho,Jonathan D T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 10/11/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020177982 1 Lacho,Mary F T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00078827859 0 Lackey,Clare A T79 Transportation Dept T797214 Program Support E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1994 7/26/1994 7/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107514396 0 Lacktorin-Revier,Stacy E T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 3/13/2009 5/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100690128 0 LaDuke,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796B Montgomery 56069 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 5/10/2000 12/6/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112402521 0 Laesch,Darren T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00034424874 0 Lafave,Arthur M T79 Transportation Dept T799165 Traffic Engineering Section E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1974 4/29/1974 4/29/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00066254364 0 LaFave,Michael A T79 Transportation Dept T797211 Lighting Maintenance E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1992 6/17/1992 12/8/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00102430647 1 LaFlamme,David P T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 9/6/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020493198 0 Lager,Karen Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1978 10/19/1978 9/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00059566617 0 Lagerquist,Ronald T T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 002389 Architectural Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1991 4/22/1991 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 26 11 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00102179583 0 LaHood,Pamela J T79 Transportation Dept T797764 Finance Mgmt & Payroll E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 10/28/2004 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00069224760 0 Lahti,Matt E T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1992 12/16/1992 8/5/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099556974 0 Lai Nelson,Yuk Kuen T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003511 Electronic Publishing Coord T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1996 11/25/1996 10/24/2002 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111848616 0 Laine,Greg N T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799N Grand Rapids Const 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112337181 0 Laing,Jules Anne T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
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00027129663 1 Laiti,Thomas A T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799L Nopeming 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 3/28/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00076865877 0 Lajeunesse,Bruce J T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1994 5/4/1994 3/8/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100749132 1 Lake,Khamalece T79 Transportation Dept T797315 Golden Valley Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 10/22/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110270556 0 Lake,Kyle Jason T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023820192 0 Lalla,Michael James T79 Transportation Dept T796330 Photogrammetrics Unit E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1977 12/19/1977 6/15/1994 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00056507121 0 Lamb,Richard Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 10/1/2001 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00063047358 1 Lambach,Geri K T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1991 9/19/2007 9/20/2007 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.49 206 Clerical Yes
00070458894 0 Lambert,Richard Francis T79 Transportation Dept T794530 Rail Planning E Executive 003668 Planning Program Coord Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 4/7/1993 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 P Part-Time 14G 17 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000100881 0 Lambert,Ronald Paul T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 000618 Real Estate Specialist Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1987 11/12/1987 5/23/2001 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00068878458 0 Lambrecht,Ronnie L T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791G St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1992 11/18/1992 11/18/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008711901 0 Lamourea,Rolland P T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1985 12/12/1985 12/12/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023381622 0 Lamusga,Anthony Raymond T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1983 11/30/1983 4/28/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099516582 1 Land,Larissa Katherine T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 6/13/2006 F Full-Time 7 73 13 27.5 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012421233 0 Landsberger,Steven R T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1975 12/1/1975 12/1/1975 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110757240 0 Lane,James R T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110844063 0 Lane,Michelle Rae T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799L Nopeming 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 7/9/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111493998 0 Lane,William Allen T79 Transportation Dept T797361 Arden Hills Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00062892918 0 Langanki,Robert G T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1985 12/9/1991 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111431034 0 Lange,Darrin Lawrence T79 Transportation Dept T797322 Maple Grove Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102511431 0 Langenbach,Diane Marie T79 Transportation Dept T797830 South Area Manager E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2000 5/30/2000 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020270745 0 Langer,Daniel A T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1984 4/30/1990 6/8/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111209967 0 LaNier,Anthony E T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799N Grand Rapids Const 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112400442 0 LaNier,Margaret JoAnn T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7997 McGregor 55760 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111112551 0 Lanoux,William Michael T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 3/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102532320 0 Lanz Jr,Steven Dale T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2000 6/12/2000 6/28/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034445169 0 Laplante,Lee Ann T79 Transportation Dept T799107 Office Services E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1972 5/8/1972 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004559148 0 Laporte,Jean L T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1985 7/10/1985 7/10/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024151446 0 Lara,Antonio D T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 4/5/2006 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112852080 0 Lara,Pedro T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035635446 0 Lardy,John F T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003402 Highway Helper Supv T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1983 12/14/1983 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00081809739 0 Larsen,Bradley James T79 Transportation Dept T792010 Chief Finance Officer Admin E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 1/17/1995 1/17/1995 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00033408639 0 Larsen,James P T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1966 12/2/1966 5/24/1967 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111871980 0 Larsen,Steven T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2009 5/10/2010 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.92 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105826050 0 Larson Jr,Charles T T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7933 Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00040890861 0 Larson,Bernard A T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1968 11/6/1968 3/6/1996 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00013494789 0 Larson,Brian K T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 1/14/2004 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110517264 0 Larson,Brian M T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 6/22/2010 6/22/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00008035335 0 Larson,Charles B T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796H Sherburn 56171 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1966 6/8/1966 6/8/1966 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00015975927 0 Larson,Curtis Albert T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1977 8/3/1977 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111462021 0 Larson,David Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 1/19/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109176012 0 Larson,David Allyn T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 3/17/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00057313278 1 Larson,David Paul T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003301 Landscape Architect Princ Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 12/10/1990 12/10/1990 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109983456 0 Larson,Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7972 Henning 56551 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019481418 0 Larson,Douglas L T79 Transportation Dept T799357 TS Pine River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794E Pine River 56474 E Emergency C Classified 7/26/1972 9/27/2011 10/5/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00035723556 0 Larson,Gregory Carl T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1986 6/11/1987 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102015441 0 Larson,Jerry D T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798H Illgen City 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1999 6/12/2000 12/19/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110896533 0 Larson,Jesse Allen T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 26.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00014970978 2 Larson,John Andrew T79 Transportation Dept T796340 Infotech & Strategic Init Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1986 3/5/1986 4/14/1992 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016100370 0 Larson,Kenneth B T79 Transportation Dept T799331 Traffic Baxter E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00027449433 0 Larson,Kenneth Gordon T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7912 Baudette 56623 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1975 1/22/1975 3/17/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00080762517 1 Larson,Leroy Edward T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1994 11/2/1994 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019195308 0 Larson,Linda Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1988 10/26/1988 3/20/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00077228811 0 Larson,Mark T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T791G St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1994 6/1/1995 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00024328062 0 Larson,Mark Alan T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 6/5/1989 11/16/1994 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00015434595 2 Larson,Mark C T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1984 4/6/1984 12/11/2001 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111806343 0 Larson,Mike E T79 Transportation Dept T799148 Virginia Bridge Unit E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00022992057 0 Larson,Richard A T79 Transportation Dept T799825 Willmar Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011468358 0 Larson,Richard N T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 9/28/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00056429604 0 Larson,Rollin L T79 Transportation Dept T799666 State Aid E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 11/20/2002 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00045307449 0 Larson,Steven Scott T79 Transportation Dept T799251 TRF Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1977 3/29/1989 7/7/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100247499 0 Larson,Todd Jeremy T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1997 5/17/2004 5/12/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008957223 0 Larson,Todd Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1985 2/10/1989 5/12/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00049503267 0 Larue,Mark S T79 Transportation Dept T797317 Forest Lake Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111313917 0 Lashinski,Thomas M T79 Transportation Dept T799363 Equipment Shop St Cloud E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2008 7/31/2008 7/31/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00044729883 0 Lasserre,Timothy W T79 Transportation Dept T797629 Plymouth Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 9/1/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00107924256 0 Laszcwski,Kirk C T79 Transportation Dept T797317 Forest Lake Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034428438 1 Lattu,Bruce Allen T79 Transportation Dept T792015 Affirmative Action E Executive 001450 Affirmative Action Off 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1985 8/5/1985 12/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00052564644 1 Lau,Douglas P T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 12/7/1990 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101571426 0 Laudenbach,David Paul T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1999 10/3/2002 10/3/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00060107949 0 Launderville,Danny Andrew T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1991 6/5/1991 10/5/1994 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110413314 0 Launderville,Michael George T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003636 Customer Svcs Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110775456 0 Launderville,Walter L T79 Transportation Dept T799382 TS Mora E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791C Mora 55051 E Emergency C Classified 10/11/2007 10/14/2010 10/14/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111032955 0 Laurents II,Dallas David T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109322829 0 Lauzon,Beth Caroline T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 3/5/2008 P Part-Time 14G 12 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.38 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026827713 0 Lauzon,Terry P T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1982 1/18/1982 8/2/2000 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030616740 0 Lavern III,Robert G T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7976 Int'l Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1971 5/2/1973 2/9/1994 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112420440 0 Lavoie,Craig R T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111769713 0 Law Jr,Lloyd Edwin T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112424598 0 Lawien,Christian Jonathan T79 Transportation Dept T799165 Traffic Engineering Section E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00099956637 0 Lawrenz,Trevor Adam T79 Transportation Dept T799339 Surveys St Cloud E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 6/1/1998 3/11/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008271945 0 Lawson,Gary A T79 Transportation Dept T799645 Sign Shop Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1980 1/23/1980 1/23/1980 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00110870595 0 Layman,William J T79 Transportation Dept T799353 TS Wadena E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798J Wadena 56482 E Emergency C Classified 12/4/2007 9/26/2011 10/4/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00010941975 0 Lazer,Darlene R T79 Transportation Dept T790015 Ombudsman E Executive 000293 Executive 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1956 6/26/1956 5/22/2008 F Full-Time N6 70 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00066327723 0 Lear,Sandra T79 Transportation Dept T799714 Human Resources E Executive 001409 Employee Devel Spec 1 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1992 6/28/1993 5/11/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00019745550 0 Learn,Wayne E T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799E Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1983 10/24/1983 10/24/1983 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111770010 0 Leary,Robert Steven T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111893364 0 Leas,Joel T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 003276 Transp Materials Supv T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016848315 1 Lebens,Matthew A T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1987 5/12/1989 1/23/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00030048678 0 LeBlanc,Sharon Mary T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1965 6/1/1965 11/16/1983 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099712404 1 Lechtenberg,Bradley David T79 Transportation Dept T798564 Statewide Striping E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 3/11/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105370254 0 LeDoux,Christopher A T79 Transportation Dept T799434 D-4 Equipment Operations E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00005616864 0 Ledvina,Debra Lillian T79 Transportation Dept T790015 Ombudsman E Executive 003375 Admin Mgmt Services Dir T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1988 6/15/1992 10/16/2007 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00061622253 1 Lee,Blake C T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7923 Caledonia 55921 T Temporary C Classified 8/15/1991 8/15/1991 12/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00109943559 0 Lee,Colin M T79 Transportation Dept T796330 Photogrammetrics Unit E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2006 10/10/2006 8/28/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109954152 0 Lee,Cory J T79 Transportation Dept T799373 TS Elk River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7944 Elk River 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2006 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.92 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103141269 0 Lee,Dawn Marie T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2001 2/14/2001 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048343185 0 Lee,Hackle S T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1983 5/4/1983 2/5/1986 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108616068 0 Lee,James H T79 Transportation Dept T792307 Bus Sol Mgt (JAVA & WEB) E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2005 3/23/2005 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00041751666 0 Lee,Jane Ellen T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 000617 Real Estate Representative Sr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1968 6/17/1968 8/31/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111246300 0 Lee,Jary T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 6/17/2008 6/17/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00111837132 0 Lee,Marcus R T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100521630 0 Lee,Timothy Alan T79 Transportation Dept T798100 Electronic Communications E Executive 002701 Electronic Commun Asst Directo T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/1998 2/23/1998 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00045486837 0 Leegard,Michael Todd T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1984 7/16/1984 7/31/2002 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00026810784 0 Lefebvre,Karen K T79 Transportation Dept T799412 D-4 Finance, Acctg & Bus Servs E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1983 9/6/1983 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100542024 0 Lefebvre,Scott M T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791A Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099037026 0 Leff,Jeffrey S T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791A Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1995 11/29/1995 11/29/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111139281 0 Lehmann,Justin A T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/20/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099265914 0 Lehmann,Terry Jon T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1996 6/13/1996 6/14/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00031693761 0 Lehnertz,Daniel J T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1987 5/10/1989 3/3/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034225290 0 Lehrer,Michael W T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1985 12/26/1985 4/10/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106045137 0 Lehrke,Greg A T79 Transportation Dept T797384 Spring Lake Park Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099208890 1 Lehrke,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T797639 Maplewood Bridge E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T797A Maplewood 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1996 5/28/1996 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027169461 0 Leibel,Aaron M T79 Transportation Dept T797360 Smooth Pavement E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1973 10/17/1973 1/1/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111770208 0 Leibel,Christopher M T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041547924 0 Leibli,Thomas L T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1966 7/18/1972 12/11/2000 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00101108700 0 Leibold,Vernon T79 Transportation Dept T799343 Sign Shop Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1998 9/21/1998 9/21/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105617853 0 Leiding,David Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796H Sherburn 56171 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2001 12/11/2001 12/11/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099319572 0 Leifheit,William Dean T79 Transportation Dept T792300 Information & Tech Services E Executive 003352 Systems Architect T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14F 21 16 49.88 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051312690 0 Lein,Rebecca L T79 Transportation Dept T793632 Research Finance E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1990 3/26/1990 4/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030596346 0 Leister,Daniel J T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7971 Hawley 56549 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1975 9/17/1975 5/9/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112609827 0 Leister,Evan C T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00012665763 1 Leister,Timothy Cecil T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1974 6/21/1977 8/23/1995 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00007700814 0 Leitner,Leonard Richard T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1968 1/3/1968 3/21/2001 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00030478932 0 Lemaniak,Wayne E T79 Transportation Dept T797214 Program Support E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1968 7/17/1968 9/12/2006 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00101901987 0 LeMay,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00027384786 0 Lemay,Sharon J T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1978 10/11/1978 1/22/2002 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103080285 0 Lembcke,Edward R T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109219176 0 Lemickson,Dean Harold T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2005 12/20/2005 12/20/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111770406 0 Lemna ll,Robert Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T797327 Shakopee Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795H Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111770307 0 Lemna,David Eric T79 Transportation Dept T797326 Jordan Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111277089 0 Lempke,Dale George T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 001401 Land Surveyor In Training T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 6/15/2011 F Full-Time 12 04 9 25.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00019305594 0 Lendway,James D T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1990 7/23/1990 4/17/1997 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103140972 1 Lendway,Julie A T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2001 2/12/2001 6/2/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102647754 0 Leneau,Robert B T79 Transportation Dept T799137 Duluth Inventory Center E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/2000 11/29/2006 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111808026 0 Leng,Rattha K T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 7/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012547359 0 Lennartson,David A T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1975 9/3/1975 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111770505 0 Lennartson,Gregory Alan T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035183412 0 Lenz,Craig E T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1987 12/1/2000 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00009786348 0 Lenz,Jeffrey T T79 Transportation Dept T799336 Right of Way Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1986 9/8/1986 4/24/1991 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00069963597 0 Lenz,Joleen Marie T79 Transportation Dept T798560 State Sign Shop E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1993 3/1/1993 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00084434724 0 Lenz,Sarah Brodt T79 Transportation Dept T794320 Transit Operations E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1995 6/6/1995 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106046523 0 Leon,Jason C T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101581425 0 Leonard,Kevin Fred T79 Transportation Dept T796340 Infotech & Strategic Init Unit E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 12/1/2004 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112506075 0 Leopold,Jenna Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T796K Windom 56101 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00080795088 0 Lepinski,Kelly J T79 Transportation Dept T797768 Materials Management East E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/1994 10/28/1994 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100119096 1 Lepinski,Michael H T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1997 6/10/1998 3/10/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108287586 0 Lepinski,Ricci A T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026049771 0 Lepp,Colin S T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7934 Dodge Center 55927-9248 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1969 5/21/1969 11/16/1983 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00109056420 0 Lesch,Anthony J T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 1/18/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102215223 0 Leslie,Jessica J T79 Transportation Dept T799135 Duluth Human Resources E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 5/5/2004 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.37 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108088893 0 Lessard,James Patrick T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7946 Erskine 56535-9465 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2004 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111533202 0 Lessard,Matthew James T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7976 Int'l Falls 56649 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101291751 0 Leu,Walter P T79 Transportation Dept T799110 State Aid Office E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111817431 0 Leuer,Derek J T79 Transportation Dept T798420 Safety & Operations Management E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2009 5/7/2009 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00008316990 0 Leuer,Michael Alfred T79 Transportation Dept T796150 Bridge Hydraulics Section E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1966 2/14/1966 9/25/1991 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00074574621 0 Leurquin,Duane T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003033 Transp Prog Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1993 12/15/1993 10/7/2009 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 41.32 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105865551 0 LeVahn,Daniel Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 8/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030294198 0 Levenson,Mark Steven T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 002601 Planner Principal Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 10/16/1974 8/3/2011 7/8/2009 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113086710 0 Levin,Brian Gregory T79 Transportation Dept T799205 East Operations Mgr E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00004134339 0 Levine,Nancy Kay T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1985 8/7/1985 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101813679 1 Levingston,Vanessa R T79 Transportation Dept T793701 Customer Relations E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1999 8/14/2007 3/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109454598 0 Lewis,Keri T79 Transportation Dept T797764 Finance Mgmt & Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100433025 0 Libonate,Julie A T79 Transportation Dept T797791 Safety E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00027369045 0 Lichtenberg,Debra Kath-Hudak T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1978 8/16/1978 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110062755 0 Liebenow,Susan Joy T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2006 9/30/2009 12/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00037944423 0 Lien,Vernon T T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1986 1/22/1986 5/22/1991 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111971871 0 Ligday,Michael T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2009 7/30/2009 4/21/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027284994 0 Lightfoot,Alan W T79 Transportation Dept T797316 North Branch Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T798C North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1977 9/19/1977 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009442917 0 Lillegaard,Cindy L T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1986 6/5/1986 5/27/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113120865 0 Lillemon,Leisha M T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7906 Alexandria 56308 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00075052197 0 Lillevold,Robert M T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013243230 0 Lillie,Bryan M T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1982 4/21/1986 8/11/2010 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00006454008 0 Lilly,James A T79 Transportation Dept T796100 Bridges E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1988 1/20/1988 7/7/1993 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00100672110 0 Lin,Jihshya Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112401729 0 Lind,Anna T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T799L Nopeming 55810 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111966723 0 Lind,Dustin M T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 000414 Laborer General T794D Oakdale 55128 T Temporary C Classified 7/22/2009 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00037514367 0 Lindbeck,William J T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 3/9/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00022549824 1 Lindberg,Donna Lee T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 003649 Transp Prog Team Leader T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 1/2/2002 P Part-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113090769 0 Lindberg,James A T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T799M Pike Lake 55811 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00048775815 1 Lindberg,Mello Muriel K T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T794A Mapleton 56065 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1984 4/9/1984 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00030068181 0 Lindblom,Wayne T T79 Transportation Dept T797626 Golden Valley Traffic Services E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1980 2/13/1980 12/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009539145 0 Lindeberg,Mark J T79 Transportation Dept T797820 North Area Manager E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1992 2/28/1992 7/5/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111187197 0 Lindell,Becky Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026926614 0 Lindemer,John William T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1979 5/15/1985 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103008015 0 Lindenfelser,Douglas Leroy T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797B Monticello 56623 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 12/8/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111197295 0 Lindenfelser,Eric Joel T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795A Maplewood 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 6/5/2008 6/5/2008 6/5/2008 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.98 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00109176606 0 Lindenfelser,Jerry Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T799379 TS Monticello E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798B Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2005 11/8/2005 12/6/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00018825246 0 Lindgren,Nancy Jo T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1965 11/12/1965 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102021183 0 Lindgren,Nick T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799N Grand Rapids Const 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 3/3/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111494394 0 Lindholt,Brian John T79 Transportation Dept T797336 Camden Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108284715 0 Lindholt,Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033402600 0 Lindorff,David T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799G St Paul 55111 L Limited U Unclassified 4/24/1972 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 P Part-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00103087413 0 Lindsey Sr,Trumanue T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 5/23/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00056984004 0 Lindstrom,Kenneth E T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799L Nopeming 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1990 11/1/1990 11/1/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012578346 0 Lindstrom,Randall Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1985 11/27/1985 3/10/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034527339 0 Linell,David Robert T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1973 1/10/1977 8/26/2005 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
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00027506754 0 Link,Zella M T79 Transportation Dept T799845 Human Resources/Business Servs E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/1987 8/11/1987 3/27/2008 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00105114438 0 Lipscomb,Robert M T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797J Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2001 12/28/2005 12/28/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110359359 0 Lisser,Chadwick T T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103108104 0 Lisser,Jamie Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799619 Business Office Rochester E Executive 000001 Account Clerk T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2001 1/18/2006 7/23/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00113118588 0 Litfin,Rachel T79 Transportation Dept T799165 Traffic Engineering Section E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102986928 0 Little,Charlie D T79 Transportation Dept T799111 Duluth Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/2000 11/22/2000 12/19/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016248771 0 Little,James Dale T79 Transportation Dept T799250 Operations Manager E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1978 11/22/1978 3/9/1983 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111510432 0 Livdahl,Lee W T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7913 Barnesville 56514 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111867030 0 Liverseed,David Raymond T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111770604 0 Livingston,Marie Norine T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00110865546 0 Livingston,Victoria M T79 Transportation Dept T797210 Signal Maintenance E Executive 000358 Highway Signal Technician T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 12/5/2007 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111415887 0 Ljungkull,Della T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 12/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102044448 0 Lloyd III,Thomas E T79 Transportation Dept T799431 D-4 Materials E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 8/25/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00001667358 0 Lloyd,Ernest Lee T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1980 9/24/1980 12/28/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108577755 0 Loch,Mark E T79 Transportation Dept T799391 Inventory St Cloud E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2005 3/2/2005 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105525783 0 Lochner,Marcia R T79 Transportation Dept T799845 Human Resources/Business Servs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2001 10/17/2001 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00064046961 0 Lockhart,Lisa M T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1992 3/16/1992 5/19/1994 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009348372 0 Lockwood,Bruce William T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7911 Bagley Truck Station 56621-9162 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102060189 0 Lockwood,William B T79 Transportation Dept T799359 TS Long Prairie E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7994 Long Prairie 56347 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1999 11/3/1999 11/3/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027810288 0 Lodahl,Susan Joy T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110527857 0 Lodermeier,Jerome R T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7950 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109554489 0 Lodin,Benjamin Douglas T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110371338 0 Lodin,Jenny Uyen Thi T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111431133 0 Lofgren,Lowell Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111488157 0 Loher Jr,Gerald A T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00102321153 0 Loher,William John T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 4/18/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024238863 0 Lohmann,Paul Gerhardt T79 Transportation Dept T796541 Chemical Testing & Inspection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1986 5/19/1986 8/22/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00068195160 0 Loida,Barbara J T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1992 10/5/1992 5/26/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00047103507 0 Loken,Patti Jo T79 Transportation Dept T795000 State Aid Division E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1987 8/19/1987 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00046216962 0 Lokken,Donald Warren T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1985 3/4/1985 3/4/1985 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101713491 0 Long,Jeffrey John T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1999 6/21/1999 2/20/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111546567 0 Long,Stanley R T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7993 Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100714383 0 Lonien,Lisa M T79 Transportation Dept T797205 Traffic Engineering E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1998 5/5/1998 8/23/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111521916 0 Loons,Jason Len T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111770703 0 Lopez,Anthony Micheal T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102936141 0 Lopez,Jesus M T79 Transportation Dept T797335 Camden Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2000 10/31/2000 10/31/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023946615 0 Lopez,Patricia Anne T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1985 12/4/1986 7/23/1997 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099244827 1 Lopez,Paul T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1996 6/10/1996 4/2/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111920391 0 Lor,Chao T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 6/28/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00112329954 0 Lor,Gao-Jian T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 3/2/2010 3/2/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00109427670 0 Lor,Xeng T79 Transportation Dept T796541 Chemical Testing & Inspection E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795A Maplewood 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 1/22/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00070540173 0 Lorentz,Gary Isadore T79 Transportation Dept T798124 Northeast Area E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1993 4/14/1993 4/14/1993 F Full-Time 7 72 14 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00022887909 0 Lorentz,Gene J T79 Transportation Dept T797360 Smooth Pavement E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00054585729 0 Lorentz,Susan L T79 Transportation Dept T797681 Workzone Safety E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1990 7/18/1990 4/20/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037816317 0 Lorentz,William F T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1981 4/29/1974 11/4/1992 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099206514 0 Lorentzen,Keith Robert T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7967 Grygla 56727 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111306294 0 Lorenz,Luke A T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 5/31/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042172119 0 Loso,Charles L T79 Transportation Dept T799815 Willmar Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1978 9/5/1978 6/24/1987 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00100773288 0 Lott,Heather Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 1/28/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 35.78 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00038606733 1 Louden,Janice K T79 Transportation Dept T797351 Dispatch E Executive 003874 Transp Communications Operator T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1984 1/25/1984 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 7 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100127016 1 Louden,Leonard P T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1997 6/10/1998 3/10/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00066321387 0 Louis,Manjula Phadke T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1992 6/17/1992 9/29/1999 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102839517 1 Love,Jamal C T79 Transportation Dept T797450 Design Build Hastings E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2000 9/6/2000 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101635776 0 Lovelace,Gary L T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1999 6/21/1999 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00027273708 0 Lovness,Barbara Johnson T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1976 8/22/1977 2/23/2007 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041441103 0 Lownsbury,Michael R T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1987 3/9/1987 3/9/1987 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020342421 0 Loxtercamp,Mark G T79 Transportation Dept T799363 Equipment Shop St Cloud E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00020342421 1 Loxtercamp,Mark G T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 L Limited U Unclassified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 7/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112416579 0 Loy Jr,Robert L T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799A Marshall 56258 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020177091 0 Loye,Janelle E T79 Transportation Dept T797793 Personnel E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1987 7/6/1987 12/24/2008 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 35.98 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108077013 1 Lucas,April D T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2004 11/15/2006 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026525763 2 Lucas,Calvin M T79 Transportation Dept T797370 Engineering Services E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1979 12/10/1979 11/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100286703 0 Lucas,Wendy Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7910 Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1997 2/4/1998 2/4/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099300564 0 Luchka,Robert M T79 Transportation Dept T799357 TS Pine River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794E Pine River 56474 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 4/16/1997 7/19/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00049456638 0 Lucht,Larry G T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792H Sandstone 55072 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1989 11/27/1989 11/27/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112203729 0 Lucht,Russell T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T792H Sandstone 55072 T Temporary C Classified 12/21/2009 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112775949 0 Lucking,Jeremy N T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 E Emergency C Classified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00038860767 0 Ludford,Scott T T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1987 11/12/1987 7/23/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109656063 0 Ludgate,Christopher John T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100294821 0 Ludwig,Daniel J T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7950 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1997 10/27/1997 10/27/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106178985 0 Ludwig,Richard R T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 1/12/2007 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031307067 0 Luebesmier,Jeffrey A T79 Transportation Dept T797316 North Branch Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798C North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1980 12/8/1980 1/18/1982 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101484702 0 Lueck,Tyler Evan T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1999 9/29/2008 1/19/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100045341 0 Luedtke,Scott Edward T79 Transportation Dept T799340 Materials Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 5/16/2007 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024577146 0 Lueken,Steven T79 Transportation Dept T799644 Equipment Shop Owatonna E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107707149 0 Luitjens,Dean R T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7995 Luverne 56156 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 2/11/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109687248 0 Lukanen,Erland O T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00111688533 0 Lukes,Heather Ann T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 2/2/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00028068183 0 Luna,Mathew L T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1988 5/23/1989 10/19/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033290334 0 Lunceford,Marvin D T79 Transportation Dept T797850 Planning Prgm Mgmt & Transit E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 4/5/1965 9/3/2009 9/3/2009 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113146407 0 Lund,Andrew Frank T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7915 Bemidji 56601 L Limited U Unclassified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111777534 0 Lund,Curtis Allen T79 Transportation Dept T797322 Maple Grove Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035526843 0 Lund,Hans John T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798H Illgen City 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 2/5/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035369730 0 Lund,Steven M T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110862873 0 Lund,Terry Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7935 Dresbach 55947 T Temporary C Classified 12/3/2007 9/28/2011 11/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00039219444 0 Lund,Tom R T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1984 1/9/1985 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099294426 0 Lundberg,Thomas J T79 Transportation Dept T799481 D-4 Design E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1996 7/9/1996 11/21/2001 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00058144185 0 Lundby,Craig A T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1991 1/16/1991 10/13/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00026586648 0 Lundeen,John L T79 Transportation Dept T797350 Maintenance Admin Support E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1981 8/17/2009 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111807531 0 Lunderberg,William S T79 Transportation Dept T797643 Oakdale Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 7/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027574668 0 Lundorff,Timothy Nels T79 Transportation Dept T799205 East Operations Mgr E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1985 2/10/1989 5/28/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016568541 0 Lundquist,Gary P T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1979 12/19/1979 8/10/1983 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099665676 0 Lundquist,Josephine R T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 5/4/2005 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112096017 0 Lundquist,Mark S T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109060380 0 Lundstrom,Glori A T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 11/25/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102087711 0 Luschen,William G T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795B Montevideo 56265 E Emergency C Classified 12/1/1999 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00056994399 0 Lustfield,Genevieve F T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795E Pipestone 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1990 11/7/1990 11/7/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099020493 0 Lusti,Dale Edward T79 Transportation Dept T799379 TS Monticello E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798B Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00099899712 0 Lusti,Joseph D T79 Transportation Dept T799337 Surveys Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1997 5/14/1997 6/2/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102354417 0 Lutgen,Edward Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102566871 0 Lutterman,Loren C T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796H Sherburn 56171 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2000 6/19/2000 2/12/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105640524 0 Ly,Kiet Tuan T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 1/23/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110520927 0 Ly,Nam So T79 Transportation Dept T797313 Maple Grove Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111494790 0 Lymer,Dustin Micheal T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108725364 0 Lynard,Patricia Joy T79 Transportation Dept T799775 Materials E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792A Mankato 56001-6888 S Seasonal C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00111771000 0 Lynch,Harold R T79 Transportation Dept T797322 Maple Grove Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100345905 0 Lynch,Jack Martin T79 Transportation Dept T794101 Pilot Salaries - Fund 270 E Executive 001730 Pilot T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1997 11/12/1997 11/12/1997 F Full-Time N14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112330053 0 Lynch,Monique F T79 Transportation Dept T796300 Land Management E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 3/2/2010 3/2/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.67 206 Clerical Yes
00111159279 0 Lyngdal,Erik Tomas T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795A Maplewood 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 5/23/2008 5/23/2008 5/23/2008 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.98 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00065768670 0 Lynn,Jamar U T79 Transportation Dept T797335 Camden Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1992 10/5/1993 4/6/1994 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112102452 0 Maaninga,Darryn K T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7913 Barnesville 56514 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 4/28/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111531717 0 Maanum,Thomas J T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796D Ortonville 56278 S Seasonal C Classified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00109655766 0 Machacek,Donald P T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111838320 0 Mackedanz,Jacob T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 4/19/2010 4/28/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.92 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00019992555 1 Mackenthun,Steve John T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 003537 Real Estate Program Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1974 10/2/1974 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030112434 0 Mackner,John C T79 Transportation Dept T799334 Project Development Baxter E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 2/14/2001 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026366769 0 MacMillan,Susan Lyn T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 7/2/1980 12/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112516668 0 MacPherson,Joseph James T79 Transportation Dept T795400 State Aid Plans E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2010 6/18/2010 6/18/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110524194 0 Madden,Autumn M T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793E Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110521026 0 Madden,Daniel R T79 Transportation Dept T799383 TS Cambridge E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7924 Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00063677790 0 Madden,Lonny M T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791H St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024572691 0 Madden,Lynn Michael T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 1/10/2000 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110974347 0 Madigan Clark,Heather A T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003017 Personnel Officer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2008 1/30/2008 4/14/2010 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 24.16 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00101582613 0 Madill,Jeffrey M T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100043955 0 Madison,Nicole J T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1997 7/15/1997 12/20/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106284024 0 Madson,Bruce O T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2002 4/30/2004 4/30/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038202219 0 Madson,Ronald Lavern T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1986 5/12/1986 4/14/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009553401 0 Mager,Robert Kent T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791K Warren 56762 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1979 5/23/1979 5/23/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00052397928 1 Magoon,James Edward T79 Transportation Dept T796340 Infotech & Strategic Init Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 8/11/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055693836 0 Magurany-Brotski,Carol T79 Transportation Dept T799104 Duluth Administrative Services E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1990 9/11/2008 9/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00024457950 0 Mahlow,Darin L T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7991 Litchfield 55355 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1984 10/30/1985 10/30/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108289764 0 Mahnke,Brett T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00015665166 0 Maki,Howard A T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1986 6/10/1986 1/16/2002 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111805155 0 Maki,Tanya T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 5/4/2009 6/10/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111536766 0 Malchow,David Brian T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 1/31/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099450648 1 Maldonado,Ismael T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1996 9/26/1996 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00094454811 1 Maldonado,Nounith Phimmavong T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1996 1/8/1997 5/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111924549 0 Malecha,Dan M T79 Transportation Dept T797628 Eden Prairie Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110521125 0 Malecha,Daniel William T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7925 Cannon Falls 55009 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027749601 0 Malhotra,Nand Kishore T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1979 4/2/1979 7/21/1989 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110349162 0 Mallak,Mark Alan T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7958 Glencoe 55336 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2007 5/14/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102866742 0 Malley,Marilee T79 Transportation Dept T799138 Virginia Administrative Servic E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 11/17/2003 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113120172 0 Maloney,Brett J T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7959 Glenwood 56334 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111116511 0 Maloney,Kevin D T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 000414 Laborer General T794D Oakdale 55128 T Temporary C Classified 4/30/2008 4/29/2010 4/29/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00100162062 0 Maloney,Paul Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 3/5/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101228292 0 Mamboleo,Hyline T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1998 11/25/1998 3/28/2001 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056393271 0 Manahan,Kenneth W T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 1/3/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110523699 0 Maness,Gregory Paul T79 Transportation Dept T797315 Golden Valley Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.31 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110523798 0 Maney,Stephen James T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.31 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008825751 0 Mangan,Vincent T T79 Transportation Dept T799629 Subarea Stewartville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795I Stewartville 55976 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1969 6/9/1969 7/23/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111786345 0 Mangen,Donald L T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109744668 0 Maninga,Sara K T79 Transportation Dept T799431 D-4 Materials E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112134627 0 Manning,Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000285 Engineer 1 Graduate T794D Oakdale 55128 L Limited U Unclassified 10/15/2009 10/15/2009 10/15/2009 F Full-Time 12 01 10 19.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00112095027 0 Mansfield,Sonya Rae T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2009 9/22/2009 9/22/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105133644 0 Mantay,Gary A T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799M Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2001 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107968212 0 Manwarren,Roger Clayton T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796H Sherburn 56171 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033727320 1 Marah,Jane Lana T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000003 Accounting Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1986 11/10/1986 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111368862 0 Marciniak,Debbie A T79 Transportation Dept T797735 Communications E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/14/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00064528101 0 Marciniak,Timothy J T79 Transportation Dept T797782 Systems Development Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1992 4/8/1992 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049460301 0 Marcus,Elizabeth K T79 Transportation Dept T799845 Human Resources/Business Servs E Executive 000001 Account Clerk T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1989 12/11/1989 5/12/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111681207 0 Mariano,Ashlieya Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T790002 Commissioners Office E Executive 003626 Office Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/2009 1/27/2009 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 6 56 12 13.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00037773846 0 Marien,Gregory G T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1968 9/11/1968 9/11/1968 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00024372315 0 Marier,Annette M T79 Transportation Dept T794310 Planning E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1989 8/25/1993 2/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.76 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00014454594 0 Markel,Joann Leanor T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1973 11/14/1973 6/28/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102414510 0 Markeson,Christina Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030262518 0 Marks,David R T79 Transportation Dept T799141 Virginia Traffic Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/1985 12/26/1985 5/10/2000 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00060744519 0 Marrier,Dana S T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799N Grand Rapids Const 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1991 7/1/1991 3/3/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00056071917 0 Marsh,Brandon D T79 Transportation Dept T799675 Right of Way E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 4/2/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112424697 0 Marshall,Alexander T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795J Virginia 55792 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00028071747 0 Marten,Carolyn E T79 Transportation Dept T799718 Mankato Business Office E Executive 000001 Account Clerk T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00008054739 0 Marth,Jerome F T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7957 Gaylord 55334 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1983 11/2/1983 4/29/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00002055834 0 Martin,Ella D T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1981 4/27/1984 10/13/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027595953 0 Martin,Gary L T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003670 Traffic Mgmt Sys Integrator Sp T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1986 4/7/1986 6/10/1998 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110252043 0 Martin,Jacob T T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 1/8/2011 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00005386392 0 Martin,John M T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1984 5/21/1984 7/11/1984 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00107846145 0 Martin,Jonathan P T79 Transportation Dept T797770 Material Mgmt Field SupplyWest E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2004 3/8/2004 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00052524846 0 Martin,Rudy Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 10/18/2011 10/12/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108137403 0 Martin,Teresa Mary Halloran T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 7/14/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077810733 0 Martin,Thomas Paul T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1994 6/20/1994 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100473120 0 Martineau,Jodie M T79 Transportation Dept T797380 Equipment Coordination E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1998 1/26/1998 8/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000559251 1 Martinez Jr,Bartolo T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1985 9/9/1985 7/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110296197 0 Martinez,Arnoldo J T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099687456 0 Martinez,Sandra Dee T79 Transportation Dept T792130 Fin State Aid E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1997 2/5/1997 2/13/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065471868 1 Martinson,Jody L T79 Transportation Dept T799480 D-4 Program Development E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 L Limited U Unclassified 6/3/1992 7/13/1994 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.03 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00038272014 0 Martinson,Peter E T79 Transportation Dept T799383 TS Cambridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7924 Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1978 1/30/1978 1/2/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00020392713 0 Marty,Dennis J T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1977 1/19/1977 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112097304 0 Marvel,Rachelle A T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063805104 0 Mascari,John C T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 000618 Real Estate Specialist Supv T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1992 2/12/1992 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00002228787 0 Masey,Frederick J T79 Transportation Dept T797150 Design E Executive 003626 Office Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 56 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105044841 1 Maslowski,Terrance T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 10/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100907433 0 Mast,Jeffrey R T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 000358 Highway Signal Technician T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102044646 0 Masteller,Greg D T79 Transportation Dept T799481 D-4 Design E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 8/25/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00084815280 0 Masten,Maria Annette T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1995 6/14/1995 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112265604 0 Masters,Matthew L T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796K Windom 56101 E Emergency C Classified 1/20/2010 11/23/2011 11/16/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108079983 0 Masters,Micky M T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/2004 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112814658 0 Matejcek,Steven G T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 E Emergency C Classified 11/18/2010 11/18/2010 11/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00046381995 0 Mathiason,Jodi D T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 002483 Labor Relations Rep Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 7/23/2008 F Full-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112421331 0 Mathis,Angela Marie T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105302835 0 Mathis,Brian F T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 12/5/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00033933933 0 Mathison,Todd M T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 12/5/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113172048 0 Mathys,Brian Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T794D Oakdale 55128 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2011 6/7/2011 6/7/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00026599122 0 Matis,Steven E T79 Transportation Dept T797629 Plymouth Bridge E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 3/18/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00041014611 0 Matthes,Gene R T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1982 3/1/1982 3/1/1982 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042764535 0 Matti,Dale E T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1989 2/6/1989 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00035522289 0 Matti,Jennifer Bailey T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1986 6/18/1986 8/17/1998 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111247686 0 Mattison,Daniel James T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/21/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111431232 0 Mattison,David jon T79 Transportation Dept T797322 Maple Grove Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113111856 0 Mattison,Keith A T79 Transportation Dept T799205 East Operations Mgr E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7915 Bemidji 56601 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00081865278 0 Mattson,Robb A T79 Transportation Dept T799380 TS Buffalo E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7921 Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1995 1/11/1995 1/11/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00109426878 0 Mattson,Toni L T79 Transportation Dept T799142 Virginia Facility Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 7/3/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00022853358 0 Mattson,Wayne H T79 Transportation Dept T797326 Jordan Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1986 1/22/1986 1/2/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111771198 0 Mauricio Jr,Joseph James T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020093238 1 Mavec,David A T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1987 4/25/1988 6/11/1997 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00018744165 0 Max,Daniel L T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1979 6/8/1979 7/18/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00113119776 0 Maxwell,Alan K T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00050578902 0 Maxwell,Joan B T79 Transportation Dept T797792 Risk Management E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/1990 2/14/1990 2/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00056832039 0 May,John T T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7990 Le Sueur 56058 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110329560 0 Mayer,Jonathan M T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2007 5/12/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00068834502 0 McAfee,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1992 11/18/1992 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00002635974 0 McBride,Scott L T79 Transportation Dept T797710 District & Office Management E Executive 002338 Transp Asst Div Dir T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1985 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.88 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099224928 0 McCabe,Bonnie Ann T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 003563 Real Estate Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1996 5/29/1996 7/17/2001 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009516969 0 McCann,Michael L T79 Transportation Dept T799362 Bridge Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101647260 2 McCarney,Kristin M T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1999 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099672111 0 Mccarthy,Wendy Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 1/8/2004 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109401039 0 McCarty,Charles J T79 Transportation Dept T792308 Bus Sol Mgt (NET & GIS) E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105643098 0 McClellan,John E T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112425885 0 McClellan,Kevin T79 Transportation Dept T799171 Virginia Equipment Services E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795J Virginia 55792 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/14/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00037339632 0 McCorkell,Harlan B T79 Transportation Dept T799733 Mankato Bridge Maint E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1985 10/30/1985 5/30/2007 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109673190 0 McCormick,Kris Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 3/3/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101242647 0 McCormick,Michelle T79 Transportation Dept T799332 Plan Development Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1998 11/25/1998 3/17/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111144627 0 McCoy,Dillan T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 9/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100497672 1 McCoy,Timothy J T79 Transportation Dept T799836 Land Management E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 7/24/2000 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111432024 0 McCracken,Anthony Leonard T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7950 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109552410 0 McCullough,Clint T T79 Transportation Dept T797210 Signal Maintenance E Executive 002108 Electrician Lead T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 10/12/2009 F Full-Time 2 96 6 29.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012747933 0 McCully,Sandra Kay T79 Transportation Dept T793630 Research Services E Executive 003511 Electronic Publishing Coord T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1978 2/8/1994 10/11/2002 F Full-Time 6 66 12 21.69 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112302531 0 McCutcheon,Mark Allen T79 Transportation Dept T798130 Southwest Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/16/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016962165 0 McDeid,Ronald M T79 Transportation Dept T797626 Golden Valley Traffic Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1989 6/4/1990 7/27/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 25.08 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00014625963 0 McDermott,Howard F T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1963 2/7/2001 2/7/2001 P Part-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 0.4 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111798918 0 McDermott,Jody L T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 4/27/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112428063 0 McDonald,Andrew Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110551815 0 McDonald,Brian Lee T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 003276 Transp Materials Supv T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 19.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00046473966 1 McDonald,Kay Friez T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1987 5/27/1987 8/29/2007 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 43.11 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111432123 0 McDonald,Michael D T79 Transportation Dept T797326 Jordan Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00048748392 0 McDowell,Daniel Quince T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 000518 Planner Senior Trans T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111216996 0 McFadden,Kathryn Jean T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 003526 Landscape Architect Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 11 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030404682 0 McFarland,Peter A T79 Transportation Dept T799642 Bridge Maint Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00069516909 0 McFarland-Brooks,Mary S T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1993 1/20/1993 1/15/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006384312 0 McGee,Diana T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1975 10/15/1975 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00100205325 0 McGinnis,Melissa Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796601 Consultant Service E Executive 003649 Transp Prog Team Leader T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 9/12/1997 9/12/1997 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00040938480 0 McGlade,Timothy I T79 Transportation Dept T797330 Attractive Roadsides E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 E Emergency C Classified 9/15/1969 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00033238161 0 McGovern,John D T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1987 11/23/1987 10/22/1990 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113117103 0 McGowan,Jonathan T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112986522 0 McGrath,Shannon T79 Transportation Dept T794630 Traffic Forecasting E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011806740 0 McGraw,James William T79 Transportation Dept T796541 Chemical Testing & Inspection E Executive 000407 Chemistry Laboratory Director T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1976 5/10/1976 9/3/1997 F Full-Time 16E 24 11 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107926038 0 McGraw,Matthew S T79 Transportation Dept T797212 Signs & Markings E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00065721843 0 McGregor Jr,Stephen Douglas T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1992 5/17/1993 9/10/2001 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00022723668 0 McGuire,Dareld L T79 Transportation Dept T797361 Arden Hills Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1986 1/22/1986 1/29/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00053855703 0 McIntosh,Yolonda Y T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1990 6/25/1990 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020287476 1 McIntyre,Dawn C T79 Transportation Dept T797205 Traffic Engineering E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1985 5/1/1985 5/10/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111563694 0 McKagan,Karen A T79 Transportation Dept T799412 D-4 Finance, Acctg & Bus Servs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00081431658 0 Mckane,Barbara I T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1994 12/12/1994 4/13/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00062180415 0 Mckay,Michael T79 Transportation Dept T794221 Enforcement #1-Non Reimb Op's E Executive 003649 Transp Prog Team Leader T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1991 10/1/1991 9/2/1998 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112203234 0 McKean,Thomas Ralph T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796H Sherburn 56171 E Emergency C Classified 12/21/2009 11/9/2010 11/9/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00064759365 2 Mckeever,Blaine William T79 Transportation Dept T796340 Infotech & Strategic Init Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/1992 4/22/1992 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00044126082 1 McKenzie,Abigail Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003435 Transp Off CPPM Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1980 6/16/1980 1/4/2006 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00110115225 0 McKenzie,Stacy Kimilah T79 Transportation Dept T796100 Bridges E Executive 003626 Office Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2007 1/10/2007 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 6 56 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00049623453 0 McKinnon,Joseph Stanley T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1989 12/6/1989 3/22/1995 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109736946 0 McKnight,Erik Matthew T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 9/21/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112426578 0 McLafferty,Brian T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 000518 Planner Senior Trans T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112400244 0 McLain,Marsha T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T799L Nopeming 55810 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00044424567 1 McLane,Ronald Dean T79 Transportation Dept T792307 Bus Sol Mgt (JAVA & WEB) E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1980 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099904266 1 McLean,Scott B T79 Transportation Dept T797217 Workzone Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 7/31/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105178491 0 McLellan,Ann Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T793632 Research Finance E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2001 6/20/2001 10/7/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099862092 0 McLendon,Deanna Gay T79 Transportation Dept T798150 Office Support E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1997 4/28/1997 8/24/2000 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00099233244 0 McMahon,Christine S T79 Transportation Dept T793601 Policy Analysis Res & Innovatn E Executive 003560 Transp Market Researcher T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1996 5/29/1996 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 14G 19 12 39.25 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00011904552 0 McMurray,Keith R T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1968 10/17/1968 7/17/2002 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00105302043 0 McNamara,Brian C T79 Transportation Dept T797361 Arden Hills Nights E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00029540412 0 McNeally,Michael Gary T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1961 12/27/1961 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00040590000 3 McQuoid,Yvonne M T79 Transportation Dept T799394 Administration Baxter E Executive 003626 Office Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 E Emergency C Classified 8/16/1989 1/20/2004 6/2/2004 I Intermittent 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00041725332 1 McVay,Stephen Sathe T79 Transportation Dept T796630 Project Development E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1973 9/19/1973 1/19/1993 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027737127 0 McWhirter,Barbara J T79 Transportation Dept T799668 Agreements E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1982 10/3/1984 9/11/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111844458 0 McWhirter,Molly Rose T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00020279556 0 Meacham,Keven D T79 Transportation Dept T799445 D-4 R/ W Aquisition E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1977 12/7/1977 1/13/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00043126479 0 Meade,Gordon W T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1989 9/4/1990 5/26/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00043126479 1 Meade,Gordon W T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 L Limited U Unclassified 5/10/1989 9/4/1990 4/4/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00108727245 0 Meade,Jason Alex T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7949 Fairmont 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031645350 0 Meath,Thomas R T79 Transportation Dept T799677 Materials E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1989 6/21/1989 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00033560604 0 Mechels,Dale W T79 Transportation Dept T797316 North Branch Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798C North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 9/15/1969 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00019120167 0 Mechels,Gloria Kay T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1988 11/28/1988 2/26/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110323620 0 Mechels,Kent A T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 6/25/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037027782 0 Mechels,Roger E T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7907 Anoka 55303 T Temporary C Classified 9/20/1972 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099850806 1 Mechels,Trent L T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1997 4/23/1997 6/8/2011 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016673580 0 Medalen,Kent E T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 1/26/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00031990464 1 Meech,Steven D T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792E Perham 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1989 11/10/1998 3/17/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00110933064 0 Meffert,Michael Duane T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00104980689 0 Mehlhorn,Mark J T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 12/5/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019967013 0 Mehr,Duane Urban T79 Transportation Dept T799362 Bridge Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1977 6/16/1977 6/16/1977 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00031812957 0 Mehran,Mehrtash T79 Transportation Dept T796330 Photogrammetrics Unit E Executive 003609 State Prog Admin Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1985 9/23/1985 10/30/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034892748 0 Mehren,Donald J T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1981 5/1/1985 4/13/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009106416 0 Mehren,John A T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797J Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1989 10/23/1989 10/23/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00100398672 0 Mehsikomer,Beth Ann T79 Transportation Dept T797213 Signal Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1997 12/9/1997 12/17/2003 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042142122 1 Meier,John Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1973 5/31/1973 9/5/1984 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 36.82 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105301944 0 Meier,Scott N T79 Transportation Dept T797217 Workzone Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 8/10/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111799809 0 Meinen,Daniel D T79 Transportation Dept T799383 TS Cambridge E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7924 Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 4/27/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00053981928 0 Meinert,Mary E T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1990 4/1/1993 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109582011 0 Meinert,Todgeo Gary T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797C New Ulm 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00015468255 0 Meister,Fred W T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1966 6/13/1966 5/12/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00101676366 1 Melich,Andrea L T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1999 6/8/1999 3/7/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099978318 1 Melich,Cheryl A T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 4/14/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109676160 0 Melson,James Scott T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7925 Cannon Falls 55009 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100382040 0 Melvie,Joel Conrad T79 Transportation Dept T799251 TRF Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 7/7/1999 4/1/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012192444 0 Melvin,Nancy J T79 Transportation Dept T792330 Strategic Plng & Data Mgmt E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1976 9/8/1976 9/26/1990 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099969705 0 Mendel,Frederick Henry T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1997 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103117509 0 Mense,Mark W T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2001 2/5/2001 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023986413 0 Mensen,Gregory J T79 Transportation Dept T799823 Bridges/Signs/Cost Est E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1987 11/18/1987 6/15/2010 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015786243 0 Merkl,Joseph Jerome T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1989 4/11/1990 10/12/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112287483 0 Merrick,Calahena T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108149580 0 Merrigan,Rosemarie T79 Transportation Dept T792015 Affirmative Action E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 12/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111313521 0 Merrill,Michael Stephen T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041349231 0 Merritt,Thomas Edward T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1986 11/17/1986 8/15/1990 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111143736 0 Merten,Jacob J T79 Transportation Dept T799364 Sign Shop St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112147695 0 Mertens,Opie J T79 Transportation Dept T799353 TS Wadena E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798J Wadena 56482 E Emergency C Classified 10/19/2009 9/26/2011 10/4/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00055910250 0 Mertens,Teresa A T79 Transportation Dept T799341 Materials St Cloud E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 6/30/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00039226473 0 Messerschmidt,Jerome L T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7913 Barnesville 56514 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1977 11/25/1977 11/25/1998 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042012333 0 Methven,Paul T T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1981 4/13/1981 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00103031082 1 Metz,Glenn E T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 000029 Architect 2 T799O Central Corridor-Griggs Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2000 12/20/2000 12/20/2000 F Full-Time 14G 21 11 40.63 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00059900445 0 Metz,Kevin J T79 Transportation Dept T799337 Surveys Baxter E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1991 5/10/1993 10/22/2003 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00026879589 0 Metzger,Kristin E T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1979 7/11/2007 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112112847 0 Meuwissen Jr,Joseph G T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 2 86 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105046821 1 Mewes,Chris V T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 10/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109454499 1 Meyer,Dennis Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799356 TS Remer E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792F Remer 56672 E Emergency C Classified 4/12/2006 9/27/2011 10/5/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113116014 0 Meyer,Dylan T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/12/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101303928 0 Meyer,Jean M T79 Transportation Dept T799669 Planning E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023213817 0 Meyer,Kevin E T79 Transportation Dept T799717 Information Resource Mgmt E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1971 5/5/1971 11/15/1996 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00047123901 0 Meyer,Richard Allen T79 Transportation Dept T792307 Bus Sol Mgt (JAVA & WEB) E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1987 3/18/1987 5/5/2004 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012579237 0 Meyer,Ron M T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799H Sleepy Eye 56085 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1985 4/17/1985 4/17/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016939098 1 Meyer,Shelly Ann T79 Transportation Dept T794530 Rail Planning E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1988 3/2/1988 1/25/2006 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108341343 0 Meyer,Todd R T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7913 Barnesville 56514 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111431628 0 Meyer,Wayne A T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00039112623 0 Meyers,Brian J T79 Transportation Dept T799629 Subarea Stewartville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797E Preston 55965-1145 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1986 5/10/1989 12/15/1993 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110449251 0 Meyers,Jeremy Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T799717 Information Resource Mgmt E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 6/9/2010 P Part-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00022608135 0 Meyers,Judith Ann T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1972 12/4/1972 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099142956 0 Meyers,Randy C T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1996 4/23/1996 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00037799388 0 Meza,Carlos T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1976 11/15/1976 11/15/1976 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034526448 0 Michael,James N T79 Transportation Dept T797310 Drainage E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1980 2/13/1980 5/16/2000 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00063209124 0 Michael,Loren I T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/1991 12/23/1991 12/23/1991 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110350350 0 Michal,Todd Frederick - Olsen T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799I Thief River Falls 56701 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2007 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110692791 0 Michalicek,Arnold Lee T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 003670 Traffic Mgmt Sys Integrator Sp T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112512411 0 Michalowski,Jacob T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792A Mankato 56001-6888 E Emergency C Classified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107972766 0 Michalski,Paul T79 Transportation Dept T799339 Surveys St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 4/18/2005 2/18/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100368279 0 Micheau,John O T79 Transportation Dept T799677 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1997 11/26/1997 12/4/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112412916 0 Michelson,Charles D T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799A Marshall 56258 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113135022 0 Midtling,Anthony Brian T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7974 Hutchinson 55350 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00023493690 0 Miezwa,Michael T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1980 4/20/1981 8/31/1988 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105110082 0 Mike,Thomas J T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2001 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112401630 0 Mike,Wanda Jean T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T799L Nopeming 55810 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027499725 0 Milbradt,Allen M T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7933 Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1979 1/31/1979 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100017522 0 Miles,James A T79 Transportation Dept T799165 Traffic Engineering Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1997 6/30/1997 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00015629031 0 Miles,Kenneth E T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7993 Littlefork 56653 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1978 1/8/1979 1/8/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108499347 0 Miles,Matthew J T79 Transportation Dept T799327 Construction Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 1/18/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112562109 0 Miles,Thomas Edward T79 Transportation Dept T799673 Traffic E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099299772 0 Milkert,Anjani T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 3/17/1999 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105571125 0 Millage,Kevin K T79 Transportation Dept T797218 Lighting Design E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00030643965 0 Miller Jr,Hugh E T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7973 Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1974 2/6/1974 2/6/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105573204 0 Miller,Adam C T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2001 9/7/2004 12/30/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034330428 0 Miller,Benny G T79 Transportation Dept T799375 TS Sauk Centre E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793H Sauk Centre 56378 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031435074 0 Miller,Bette Jean T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003281 Reprographic Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1974 7/10/1974 7/24/1997 F Full-Time 7 58 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008972073 0 Miller,Bradley P T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799L Nopeming 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1985 6/25/1986 7/16/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100738737 0 Miller,Bridget S T79 Transportation Dept T799482 D-4 Project Development E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 1/19/2000 2/1/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00015215706 0 Miller,Carl S T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 10/28/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024140853 0 Miller,Carrie T79 Transportation Dept T797776 Metro FacilitiesAdministration E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1985 9/16/1985 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020713176 0 Miller,Chris Duane T79 Transportation Dept T798130 Southwest Area E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1989 10/23/1989 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 7 72 14 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009963657 0 Miller,David G T79 Transportation Dept T799826 Marshall Signs E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112205016 0 Miller,Derek J T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T793E Pine City 55063 T Temporary C Classified 12/21/2009 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105521724 0 Miller,Elizabeth M T79 Transportation Dept T797164 Metro GIS E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2001 10/15/2001 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109424106 0 Miller,James Andrew T79 Transportation Dept T799847 Information Systems E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099935055 0 Miller,James Tate T79 Transportation Dept T799375 TS Sauk Centre E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793H Sauk Centre 56378 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 6/2/1997 6/2/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00049275567 3 Miller,Janet Rae T79 Transportation Dept T792015 Affirmative Action E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1989 11/14/1989 5/31/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106324020 2 Miller,Jason S T79 Transportation Dept T799824 Marshall Bridge E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2003 6/7/2004 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00039004020 0 Miller,Jeffrey B T79 Transportation Dept T799351 TS Baxter E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1981 2/2/1981 11/18/1992 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105651117 0 Miller,Jesse J T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 1/18/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111143241 0 Miller,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T799362 Bridge Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 11/26/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113139180 0 Miller,Michael James T79 Transportation Dept T799815 Willmar Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108756252 0 Miller,Paul P T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 000414 Laborer General T794D Oakdale 55128 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2005 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099003267 0 Miller,Robert T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 9/22/2008 11/23/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.09 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00084411657 0 Miller,Steven A T79 Transportation Dept T799674 Structures E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1995 6/3/1996 2/24/2011 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112526073 0 Miller,Steven C T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792K Waseca 56093 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2010 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106019595 0 Miller,Tera A T79 Transportation Dept T797450 Design Build Hastings E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2002 7/31/2002 12/5/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015143238 0 Milligan,Debra Jean T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 001908 Word Processing Center Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1973 9/19/1973 9/20/2004 F Full-Time 16E 08 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009961875 0 Milton,Robert Clark T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 8/20/2004 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099548361 0 Minette,Thomas Francis T79 Transportation Dept T799375 TS Sauk Centre E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793H Sauk Centre 56378 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1996 10/4/1997 11/3/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106467075 0 Minor,John Fredrick T79 Transportation Dept T795700 Federal Aid Project Dev E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 3/26/2003 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
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00105006330 0 Minske,Daryn L T79 Transportation Dept T799437 D-4 Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 5/21/2001 10/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019327770 0 Miron,Elaine Margaret T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1969 8/25/1969 9/4/1996 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00054333279 0 Misgen,Steven M T79 Transportation Dept T797205 Traffic Engineering E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1990 7/5/1990 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00026835633 0 Missling,Rodney L T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796I Storden 56174 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1974 2/6/1974 2/6/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00077581944 0 Mitchell,Thomas L T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1994 10/8/1996 3/23/2004 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101172258 0 Mitchell,Timothy R T79 Transportation Dept T794390 Bikes Unit E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1998 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038965113 0 Mittelstadt,Craig Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1983 1/3/1983 6/7/2000 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00015720012 1 Mizuno,Steven Leslie T79 Transportation Dept T798110 Engineering E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1976 2/17/1976 6/18/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105560334 0 Moates,Christopher B T79 Transportation Dept T790015 Ombudsman E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2001 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00011892969 0 Moberg,Nancy Lucille T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1973 11/19/1973 2/2/1977 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00101108997 0 Moe,Clark A T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1998 9/21/1998 5/9/2005 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101710818 0 Moe,Darryl T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1999 6/28/1999 10/27/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102102363 0 Moe,Rodney J T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7934 Dodge Center 55927-9248 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1999 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00086596191 0 Moe,Ronald M T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1988 9/9/1988 1/8/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016213428 0 Moe,Vincent Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799351 TS Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1984 7/5/1989 8/20/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026772867 0 Moehlenbrock,Mark W T79 Transportation Dept T799310 Safety Baxter E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1985 5/20/1985 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113134923 0 Moehring,John H T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7974 Hutchinson 55350 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113143239 0 Moen,Derek R T79 Transportation Dept T799826 Marshall Signs E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T799A Marshall 56258 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110165220 0 Moen,Ernest Owen T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108843273 0 Moen,Joshua M T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7999 Madison 56256 E Emergency C Classified 6/6/2005 10/26/2011 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00063458901 0 Moeser,Richard C T79 Transportation Dept T799373 TS Elk River E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7944 Elk River 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1992 1/15/1992 1/15/1992 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100533213 0 Mohamed,Fahmi Ahmed T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1998 2/18/1998 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110757438 0 Mohamed,Mohamed Mahmoud T79 Transportation Dept T797629 Plymouth Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101753388 0 Mohamed,Zakariye T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1999 7/7/1999 11/16/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 24.42 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110749023 0 Mohammed,Igbal Osman T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2007 10/5/2007 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101711511 0 Mohar,David John T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1999 2/18/2009 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101296998 0 Mohawk,Donald E T79 Transportation Dept T799110 State Aid Office E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009907227 0 Mohn,James Reuben T79 Transportation Dept T798100 Electronic Communications E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1986 4/16/1986 6/16/2008 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00005894163 0 Mohrmann,Jon Frederick T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1984 6/4/1984 1/25/2011 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110477070 0 Moin,Arash Alexander T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000285 Engineer 1 Graduate T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 3/30/2010 F Full-Time 12 01 10 19.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00078153372 0 Moin,Farhad T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1994 6/29/1994 4/24/2001 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00037892250 0 Moir,Bruce T79 Transportation Dept T794630 Traffic Forecasting E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1985 10/21/1985 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011676852 0 Mokoff,Borris D T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791D Northfield 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1968 10/23/1968 10/23/1968 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111842676 0 Molden,Alyse A T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T793C Morris 56267 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2009 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110881089 0 Moldestad,Matthew M T79 Transportation Dept T792307 Bus Sol Mgt (JAVA & WEB) E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 7/6/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016184421 0 Moline,Dennis James T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 9/1/2005 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00016660413 0 Moline,Linda Diane T79 Transportation Dept T797162 Consultant Administration E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1978 1/4/1978 11/11/1998 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111771297 0 Molitor,Thomas John T79 Transportation Dept T797315 Golden Valley Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009401337 0 Moll,Lane D T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 10/25/1989 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109985040 1 Mollberg,Jamie T79 Transportation Dept T799414 D-4 Human Resources & Training E Executive 003626 Office Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 T Temporary C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 3/23/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113078988 0 Moller,Travis T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111544983 0 Mollner,Jeremy J T79 Transportation Dept T799346 Bridge Maintenance Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/2008 4/14/2009 10/21/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00054092412 0 Molnau,Keith Paul T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099187407 1 Monahan,Sean W T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 4/14/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00011713878 0 Mondeel,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1972 6/9/1969 4/12/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023351526 0 Monn,Ronald D T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00002904561 0 Monroe,Lesa Wurmnest T79 Transportation Dept T798420 Safety & Operations Management E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1984 12/27/1984 2/27/1991 P Part-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00103088502 0 Monson,David John T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2001 1/31/2001 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037742958 0 Monson,Kerry R T79 Transportation Dept T799170 Duluth Equipment Services E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1984 9/24/1984 8/25/1993 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100614690 0 Montbriand,Daniel T T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111927024 0 Montgomery Jr,Teddy Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799629 Subarea Stewartville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795I Stewartville 55976 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/2009 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103078899 0 Montgomery,Lydia L T79 Transportation Dept T790015 Ombudsman E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 E Emergency C Classified 1/16/2001 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 P Part-Time N7 65 13 20.92 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112225311 0 Moody,Marcus T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 T Temporary C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00015727932 0 Moore,Betty Ann T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1980 9/16/1980 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111112056 0 Moore,Garry E T79 Transportation Dept T797327 Shakopee Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795H Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00099242847 1 Moore,Gary W T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1996 6/10/1996 2/19/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019892763 0 Moran,Michael Mark T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 000618 Real Estate Specialist Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00022281336 0 Morancey,Joseph Severe T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1976 9/7/1976 2/26/2002 P Part-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 0.88 207 Technical No
00063639774 0 Moreau,Kenneth T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00064053990 0 Moreland,John David T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1992 3/11/1992 3/22/1999 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109541916 0 Moret,Brenda Joy T79 Transportation Dept T799714 Human Resources E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2006 7/3/2006 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030847905 0 Morey,Jeffrey J T79 Transportation Dept T797217 Workzone Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1979 8/20/1979 3/10/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099545886 0 Morey,Peter Vincent T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1996 11/19/1996 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023440725 0 Morey,Richard E T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 003330 Land Surveyor Sr Administ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1979 12/19/1979 6/8/2007 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105893172 0 Morgan,Scott C T79 Transportation Dept T799735 Maint. Oper. Engr. E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2002 6/3/2002 6/23/2005 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00024184215 0 Morisette,David R T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1986 1/15/1986 3/2/1998 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112228677 0 Morris,Bennett F T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 1/12/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.61 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00099006534 0 Morris,Bradley D T79 Transportation Dept T799644 Equipment Shop Owatonna E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1995 9/20/1995 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100861497 0 Morris,Bruce M T79 Transportation Dept T799644 Equipment Shop Owatonna E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109205415 0 Morris,Charles A T79 Transportation Dept T794320 Transit Operations E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102521232 0 Morris,Cynthia J T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112946229 0 Morris,Jennifer T79 Transportation Dept T790009 Chief Counsel E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2011 1/26/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026908794 0 Morris,Michael Terence T79 Transportation Dept T794630 Traffic Forecasting E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1982 10/19/1983 5/2/1984 P Part-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical No
00105871986 0 Morrow,Clayton T T79 Transportation Dept T799347 Building Maintenance Baxter E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2002 5/30/2003 12/3/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109535382 0 Morse,Christapher B T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7958 Glencoe 55336 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109676358 0 Morse,Kevin Daryl T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099885852 0 Mortenson,Mark V T79 Transportation Dept T799836 Land Management E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1997 5/5/1997 6/1/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103039893 0 Mortvedt,Jacob S T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T794F Roseau 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00073866474 0 Moser,Lawrence Edwin T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003693 Transp Act Base Cost/Mgmt Cons T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1993 10/19/1993 12/2/2003 F Full-Time 14G 22 12 43.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00102110481 0 Moser,Michelle A T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1999 12/8/1999 8/5/2003 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00053640972 0 Mosey,Greg L T79 Transportation Dept T799416 D-4 Program Delivery E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1990 5/15/1991 5/19/2004 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111144033 0 Moshier,Nathan J T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106179876 0 Moss,James S T79 Transportation Dept T799383 TS Cambridge E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7924 Cambridge 55008 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00041603364 0 Mosser,Sandra L T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791G St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1982 10/25/1982 10/25/1982 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00102453912 0 Motschke,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T799250 Operations Manager E Executive 000146 Carpenter T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 7/28/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112345002 0 Mrozek,Roderick P T79 Transportation Dept T799363 Equipment Shop St Cloud E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112559931 0 Mueller,Ashley Leigh T79 Transportation Dept T796601 Consultant Service E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00042344280 0 Mueller,Larry Craig T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1984 7/30/1984 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111968307 0 Muench,Samuel S T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00004684581 0 Mueske,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 10/28/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107937225 0 Mulder,Jed Alan T79 Transportation Dept T799379 TS Monticello E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798B Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.45 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111737142 0 Mulhern,James Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101611719 0 Mullen,Gregory C T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 10/20/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112491324 0 Mullen,Mark R T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112130865 0 Mullin,Tracy Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799846 EDS/Safety E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102321252 0 Mulvaney,Ronald Scott T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2000 4/3/2000 10/2/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00043002135 1 Mulvihill,Susan M T79 Transportation Dept T792910 Employee & Corp Services Admin E Executive 003311 Transp Chief Admin Officer T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/19/1983 10/19/1983 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.89 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112454001 0 Mund,Amy E T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00043214787 0 Munsch,Richard H T79 Transportation Dept T799308 Roadway/Regulation Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1986 9/23/1986 12/28/1994 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 27.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101733984 0 Munsterman,Eugene T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7957 Gaylord 55334 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1999 7/6/1999 11/15/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009500238 0 Munsterteiger,Paul M T79 Transportation Dept T799482 D-4 Project Development E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1987 7/20/1987 4/26/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00094473324 0 Munsterteiger,Suzanne R T79 Transportation Dept T799412 D-4 Finance, Acctg & Bus Servs E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1996 3/18/1996 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034049565 0 Muntean,Mary Jo T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1978 2/28/1978 4/7/1982 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111771396 0 Munz III,Charles Ernest T79 Transportation Dept T797322 Maple Grove Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106045434 0 Munz,Gina P T79 Transportation Dept T797360 Smooth Pavement E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112398165 0 Murden,Theresa Frances Patricia T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7997 McGregor 55760 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030918492 0 Murphy,Michael A T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1986 8/6/1986 6/16/2003 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111755457 0 Murphy,Michael Douglas T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 6/9/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106047018 0 Murphy,Timothy J T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112730211 0 Murrell,Shakela Charnice T79 Transportation Dept T796340 Infotech & Strategic Init Unit E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 9/16/2010 9/16/2010 9/16/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00026569125 0 Murrell,Wesley F T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1978 3/15/1978 11/19/1980 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00060372873 0 Museus,Susan L T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1991 6/10/1991 4/23/2004 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00019755153 0 Musolf,Javis L T79 Transportation Dept T794221 Enforcement #1-Non Reimb Op's E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1973 7/11/1973 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031778604 0 Musolf,Lawrence K T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1985 9/16/1985 7/17/1991 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011766942 0 Myers,James T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1975 3/10/1975 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00108599634 0 Myers,Jeffrey G T79 Transportation Dept T797774 Metro Bldg Maint - Oakdale E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099833085 0 Myers,Margot R T79 Transportation Dept T797621 Hwy Permits & Regulations E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1997 4/16/1997 11/7/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00009078201 0 Myers,Robert Dean T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/1984 2/13/1984 9/26/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111713679 0 Myher,Steven Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 003128 Structural Fabrication Insp T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 F Full-Time 7 73 13 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030977595 0 Mykkanen,Anthony P T79 Transportation Dept T799327 Construction Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 S Seasonal C Classified 6/28/1989 6/28/1989 4/1/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102240666 0 Naatz,Lou Ann Roberts T79 Transportation Dept T798400 Traffic, Safety & Technology E Executive 003626 Office Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00016561512 0 Nadeau,Christopher John T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1986 6/3/1986 8/9/1995 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099415503 0 Nadeau,Lynnette Rae T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1996 9/11/1996 10/14/1998 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041977782 0 Nadeau,Richard J T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1973 10/23/1973 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015877917 0 Nagel,Jean E T79 Transportation Dept T797370 Engineering Services E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1984 5/30/1984 5/28/1997 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111144330 0 Nagel,Koral Rose T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.7 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105285015 0 Nagel,Patrick J T79 Transportation Dept T797315 Golden Valley Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 9/7/2004 9/7/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111429054 0 Nagel,Tiffany Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 5/12/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024094125 0 Nagle,Laurie K T79 Transportation Dept T799669 Planning E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1986 11/17/1986 1/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100985346 0 Nagle,Richard J T79 Transportation Dept T799611 Building Maint Rochester E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 4/2/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112472019 0 Nagorka,Bryan Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 000414 Laborer General T794D Oakdale 55128 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00021061854 1 Namboodiripad,Gupthan T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000003 Accounting Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1986 1/22/1986 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102954060 0 Narum,Roger K T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2000 11/3/2000 11/3/2000 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00043628112 0 Narusiewicz,Sherry L T79 Transportation Dept T797850 Planning Prgm Mgmt & Transit E Executive 003668 Planning Program Coord Transp T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1972 11/29/1972 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023279949 0 Narusiewicz,Stephen E T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1979 12/5/1979 12/5/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111308967 0 Nascak,Richard Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 4/14/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012137499 0 Nason,Richard J T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 000358 Highway Signal Technician T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1981 7/15/1981 3/19/1986 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008981775 0 Needham,Daniel R T79 Transportation Dept T799623 Inventory Center Owatonna E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1979 9/26/1979 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103138497 0 Negatu,Besrat Turga T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2001 2/7/2001 8/24/2006 F Full-Time 7 73 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00056577807 1 Nehl-Trueman,Laura T79 Transportation Dept T790009 Chief Counsel E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1990 10/8/1990 8/16/2000 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.68 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110422620 0 Neinstadt,Karen L T79 Transportation Dept T793631 Research Library E Executive 000428 Library/Info Res Serv Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018930285 0 Nelsen,Kurt R T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799M Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1979 11/19/1979 4/29/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112835745 0 Nelson,Andrew N T79 Transportation Dept T799734 Mankato Buildings E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792A Mankato 56001-6888 T Temporary C Classified 12/7/2010 12/7/2010 12/7/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00013073643 1 Nelson,Barbara T79 Transportation Dept T799138 Virginia Administrative Servic E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 12/4/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00037804833 0 Nelson,Barry G T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 6/20/1979 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00030085110 0 Nelson,Blake Earl T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1987 7/8/1987 12/10/1997 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099032373 0 Nelson,Brian T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799E Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1995 12/4/1995 12/4/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112427865 0 Nelson,Callista Jannel T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7936 Duluth 55811 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112430043 0 Nelson,Christopher L T79 Transportation Dept T799437 D-4 Traffic Services E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792C Morris 56267 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00102351942 0 Nelson,Cindy Joy T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2000 4/12/2000 1/13/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030689109 0 Nelson,Dale F T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1985 11/27/1985 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099460251 0 Nelson,Darren H T79 Transportation Dept T799340 Materials Baxter E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1996 5/23/2001 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00041809977 0 Nelson,Daryl B T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1987 3/18/1987 8/24/2005 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00022304403 0 Nelson,Donald J T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7965 Granite Falls 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00008346987 0 Nelson,Donald W T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7910 Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1982 11/23/1982 11/23/1982 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102030984 0 Nelson,Douglas Lee T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1999 10/13/1999 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109175616 0 Nelson,Duane Allen T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7901 Ada 56510 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026136198 0 Nelson,Dwight D T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 12/11/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103172256 0 Nelson,Erik N T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 11/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100898127 1 Nelson,Gabrielle M T79 Transportation Dept T797310 Drainage E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1998 7/6/1998 4/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016015626 0 Nelson,Herbert L T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1974 5/29/1974 4/8/1987 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00033928488 0 Nelson,James E T79 Transportation Dept T797150 Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1984 1/25/1984 1/25/1984 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112426974 0 Nelson,Keith Ronald T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7929 Crookston 56716 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034293501 0 Nelson,Kenneth E T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1974 7/18/1974 1/10/1996 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00042982731 0 Nelson,Kevin L T79 Transportation Dept T799416 D-4 Program Delivery E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 2/23/1994 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101952279 2 Nelson,Kimberly Dawn T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 9/1/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111432222 0 Nelson,Kyle Earl T79 Transportation Dept T797326 Jordan Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035710290 0 Nelson,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1988 4/21/2004 4/21/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107562312 0 Nelson,Mark Bennett T79 Transportation Dept T794465 Statewide Multimodal Planning E Executive 003033 Transp Prog Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.87 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112503105 0 Nelson,Meghan Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T791G St James 56081 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111771495 0 Nelson,Mike Montgomery T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107660025 0 Nelson,Parrish J T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008403615 0 Nelson,Patrick Clarence T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1979 6/21/1979 12/18/1991 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00101086029 0 Nelson,Patrick Lyle T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1998 9/2/1998 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110887425 0 Nelson,Raymond Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102293631 0 Nelson,Rolf A T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102965049 0 Nelson,Steven L T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2000 11/7/2001 7/21/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008493705 0 Nelson,Thomas Curtis T79 Transportation Dept T794630 Traffic Forecasting E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1978 10/23/1978 4/13/2001 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111841092 0 Nelson,Timothy M T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795A Maplewood 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.98 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical Yes
00112113045 0 Nelson,Trisha L T79 Transportation Dept T797302 Maintenance Opns E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00008833671 0 Nelson,Wayne A T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1979 2/5/1979 2/5/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111696552 0 Nelson,Wayne A T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2009 2/11/2009 2/11/2009 F Full-Time 7 67 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101441142 0 Nelson,William Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112837626 0 Ness,Aaron Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7910 Austin 55912 E Emergency C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099666567 0 Ness,Carol Jean T79 Transportation Dept T790002 Commissioners Office E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1997 1/6/2003 12/27/2010 F Full-Time N6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111744171 0 Ness,Eric C T79 Transportation Dept T799411 D-4 Safety E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/2009 3/25/2009 3/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00015634179 1 Netland,Sandra Kay T79 Transportation Dept T792307 Bus Sol Mgt (JAVA & WEB) E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 3/3/1993 7/23/1997 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099938520 0 Neuendorf,Beth D T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 10/29/2007 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00103025340 0 Neumann,Tina T79 Transportation Dept T799138 Virginia Administrative Servic E Executive 000001 Account Clerk T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112136706 0 Newgard,Kevin L T79 Transportation Dept T799382 TS Mora E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791C Mora 55051 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2009 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00057049344 0 Newgard,Terry D T79 Transportation Dept T799371 TS Milaca E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792B Milaca 56353 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1990 11/21/1990 11/21/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113110272 0 Newland,Debra Renae T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7915 Bemidji 56601 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034475265 0 Newman,Gary R T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7928 Cook 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00044683155 0 Newman,Lynda L T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1979 8/6/1979 6/2/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00112424202 0 Newman,Spencer T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102410055 0 Newman,Tony T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2000 6/4/2001 8/11/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00003085434 3 Newsome,Pamela Jean T79 Transportation Dept T792330 Strategic Plng & Data Mgmt E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1985 9/11/1985 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111462219 0 Newstrand,Patricia A T79 Transportation Dept T797779 Metro Support Services Office E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 9/16/2009 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00112374999 0 Newville,Maureen Sue T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105084045 0 Nguyen,Alex T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 5/21/2001 7/23/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111523401 0 Nguyen,Huy T79 Transportation Dept T792310 (I)UserSupport-BusinessRelatn E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 5/6/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008829315 1 Nibbe,Robert C T79 Transportation Dept T799332 Plan Development Baxter E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1983 7/11/1983 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00057343374 0 Nichols,Denise M T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 9/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030308454 0 Nichols,Katherine K T79 Transportation Dept T799842 Inventory Services E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1982 7/26/1982 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00041810868 0 Nichols,Terrance T T79 Transportation Dept T799331 Traffic Baxter E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1986 10/20/1986 8/22/2002 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00026592786 0 Nichols,Timothy J T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023620905 0 Nickila,Bruce L T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1986 5/10/1989 3/24/1993 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102143646 0 Nicklay,Daniel C T79 Transportation Dept T799611 Building Maint Rochester E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110188782 1 Nicko,Lon T79 Transportation Dept T799360 TS Isle E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7977 Isle 56342 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/2007 10/16/2007 10/16/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009135621 0 Nicolai,LaVonne D T79 Transportation Dept T799714 Human Resources E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1976 10/5/1976 8/5/2010 F Full-Time N7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00063128637 0 Nicolai,Steven A T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7973 Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1991 12/16/1991 11/30/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00086614902 0 Nieken,Mary L T79 Transportation Dept T799394 Administration Baxter E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1992 8/3/1992 7/1/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111555477 0 Nielsen,Clinton Wade T79 Transportation Dept T798130 Southwest Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00060816888 0 Nielsen,James A T79 Transportation Dept T799327 Construction Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1991 1/17/1996 3/31/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00083251476 0 Nielsen,Larry Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T796545 Physical Lab Testing E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1995 4/3/1995 11/5/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110318373 0 Nielsen,Leah Marie T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 6/9/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00065740356 0 Nielsen,Lynn M T79 Transportation Dept T799336 Right of Way Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1992 6/1/1992 5/12/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100294722 0 Nielsen,Michael S T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7980 Jackson 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023662287 0 Nielsen,Timothy N T79 Transportation Dept T799327 Construction Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 2/19/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00068366331 0 Niemann,Todd Lewis T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1992 10/5/1992 12/13/2002 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101264328 0 Niemi,Lee G T79 Transportation Dept T799446 D-4 Bridge Maintenance E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1998 12/15/1998 7/17/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111740706 0 Nieters,Katherine A T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111746052 0 Nietfeld,Joseph Robert T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/2009 3/25/2009 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113135220 0 Nietfeld,Nathan Keith T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 000414 Laborer General T795K Willmar 56201 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112563099 0 Nilan,David Mark T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 000414 Laborer General T795F Roseville 55113 T Temporary C Classified 7/7/2010 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00017053146 1 Nilan,Joani K T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1989 8/25/1993 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018710703 0 Nilan,Marcia M T79 Transportation Dept T797764 Finance Mgmt & Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1984 12/12/1984 8/21/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00105027813 1 Nill,Victoria A T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 4/25/2001 4/25/2001 1/7/2009 P Part-Time 12 11 11 38.66 H Hourly 0.75 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100762992 0 Ninefeldt,Katherine A T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 S Seasonal C Classified 6/1/1998 4/2/2001 6/14/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110757636 0 Nitti,Anthony Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111703581 0 Njos,Scott Owen T79 Transportation Dept T799642 Bridge Maint Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113136111 0 Noble,Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00025987203 0 Noeska,Gary T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1965 5/31/1983 7/3/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110523897 0 Nohrenberg,Tracy Edward T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012363813 0 Nolan,Paul W T79 Transportation Dept T797370 Engineering Services E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1987 6/10/1987 8/21/2007 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00045435555 1 Norberg,Richard T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T791I Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1971 3/10/1975 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00019966122 0 Norbie,Mark D T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1979 1/17/1979 1/7/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015131754 0 Nordeen,Marna Jane T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1966 5/11/1966 7/18/1979 P Part-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 0.75 207 Technical No
00041685534 1 Nordquist,Donald R T79 Transportation Dept T797450 Design Build Hastings E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 6/18/1969 6/18/1969 4/17/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101710422 0 Nordstrom,Thomas James T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000659 Research Analysis Spec Sr T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1999 6/23/1999 3/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012294909 0 Norenberg,Eileen K T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1968 6/3/1968 11/16/1994 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100473318 0 Norgaard,Gary J T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1998 1/26/1998 9/26/2001 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00064952910 0 Norgard,Richard A T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1992 5/7/1992 1/31/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105076917 0 Norgren,Barin P T79 Transportation Dept T799339 Surveys St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2001 5/23/2001 5/23/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108376587 0 Norgren,Jarid R T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 5/17/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030686436 0 Norman,Daniel D T79 Transportation Dept T799357 TS Pine River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794E Pine River 56474 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 8/28/1978 4/29/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113171058 0 Norring,Dean L T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 000414 Laborer General T795F Roseville 55113 T Temporary C Classified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099958221 0 Norring,Justina Lyn T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/5/1997 9/14/2010 9/14/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 26.23 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041741073 1 Norris,Wayne A T79 Transportation Dept T797820 North Area Manager E Executive 001679 Transp Planning Dir T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.38 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105732297 0 Northway,James T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101159190 0 Nosbisch,Donald M T79 Transportation Dept T799629 Subarea Stewartville E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795I Stewartville 55976 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1998 10/12/1998 3/31/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110250459 0 Novak,Breanne Michele T79 Transportation Dept T799366 Building Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111459051 0 Novak,Kim Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799366 Building Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00023294898 0 Novak,Mark Alexander T79 Transportation Dept T794640 Transp. Data Collection E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1973 3/26/1984 10/25/2006 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00051916590 0 Novak,Rebecca T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1990 5/11/1990 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099026235 0 Novak,Scott F T79 Transportation Dept T799629 Subarea Stewartville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797E Preston 55965-1145 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1995 11/15/1995 11/15/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012385791 0 Novotny,Michael Albert T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1977 4/18/1977 6/27/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110519640 0 Nulty,William Edward T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.11 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108681111 0 Nuno,Jesse T79 Transportation Dept T799112 Duluth Facility Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2005 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109985139 0 Nustad,Lori T79 Transportation Dept T799414 D-4 Human Resources & Training E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 12/15/2010 F Full-Time 7 61 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099259776 1 Ny,Sambo S T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 3/26/2008 3/26/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00082459476 1 Nye,Kimberley Reed T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1995 10/21/1996 7/27/2009 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00077922009 0 Nygaard,Marvin Clare T79 Transportation Dept T798124 Northeast Area E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T7964 Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1994 6/20/1994 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 7 72 14 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111809511 0 Nygaard,Terri A T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2009 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N6 67 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111432321 0 Nygren,Timothy James T79 Transportation Dept T797336 Camden Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024524082 0 Nyquist,David B T79 Transportation Dept T796630 Project Development E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1988 11/14/1988 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111926826 0 Nystrom,David J T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/2009 2/1/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012643587 0 Oas,John M T79 Transportation Dept T799624 Bridge Maint Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1989 2/1/1989 2/1/1989 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103193343 0 Obeidat,Khalid M Kh T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 3/14/2001 5/14/2010 F Full-Time 12 11 11 35.78 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100773585 0 Obelle,Hillary T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 3/20/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00033986106 1 Oberg,Peggy T79 Transportation Dept T797750 Employee Development E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1981 5/18/1981 2/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008918316 0 Obern,Gregory William T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1984 7/23/1984 11/12/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099872883 0 Obernolte,Donald Eugene T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003526 Landscape Architect Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1997 5/5/1997 9/17/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 11 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015788025 0 O'Brien,Gregory J T79 Transportation Dept T797766 Purchasing E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099279675 0 O'Brien,Jeffrey C T79 Transportation Dept T797774 Metro Bldg Maint - Oakdale E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1996 6/27/1996 10/9/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00026319150 0 O'Brien,John Gregory T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 001093 Building Code Rep T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1984 8/20/1984 2/7/1991 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00013553991 0 O'Brien,Kelly Guy T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102375999 0 O'Brien,Pamela Suzette T79 Transportation Dept T797161 Project Documentation E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2000 4/24/2000 5/24/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100002474 1 O'Brien,Patrick John T79 Transportation Dept T797639 Maplewood Bridge E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T797A Maplewood 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 5/24/2000 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107952075 0 Obwocha,Benard Ongeri T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111866040 0 O'Connell,Anthony Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7910 Austin 55912 E Emergency C Classified 5/26/2009 11/15/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112971078 0 Odden,Larry D T79 Transportation Dept T799352 TS Motley E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794C Motley 56466 E Emergency C Classified 5/16/2011 9/26/2011 2/16/2011 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103038705 0 Odegard,Thomas R T79 Transportation Dept T797327 Shakopee Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795H Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112478949 0 Odella,Joshua Scott T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7962 Golden Valley 55422 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2010 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112564584 0 Odens,Melvin W T79 Transportation Dept T799800 District 8 Willmar E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00057149136 0 Odonnell,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797J Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 11/26/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102144933 2 O'Donnell,Patrick Gerald T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 4/18/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100343232 0 O'Donnell,Timothy Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1997 11/17/1997 10/29/2007 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020586951 0 Oellien,Kurt A T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7978 Ivanhoe 56142 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1982 12/1/1982 6/23/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109213137 0 Oeltjenbruns,Darryl L T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7980 Jackson 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00080563824 0 Offerdahl,Andrew J T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 003589 Transp Acquisition Specialist T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1994 10/24/1994 12/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016651602 0 Oftedahl,Colleen Lynette T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1983 12/20/1983 2/9/2000 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00004256307 0 Ogden,Cindy J T79 Transportation Dept T799673 Traffic E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1987 1/21/1987 1/21/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101084742 0 Ogden,Pamela Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T796545 Physical Lab Testing E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1998 9/9/1998 4/11/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00111508353 0 Oh,Eunah Chang T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003281 Reprographic Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 7 58 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011374011 0 Ohm,Russell J T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1973 6/22/1973 8/30/1989 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00051132609 0 Oie,Dawn M T79 Transportation Dept T799845 Human Resources/Business Servs E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 11/30/2001 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00046273491 0 Oines,Debborah J T79 Transportation Dept T799412 D-4 Finance, Acctg & Bus Servs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00035039268 0 Oines,Scott D T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1982 9/8/1982 6/7/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00022908996 0 O'Keefe,Thomas C T79 Transportation Dept T797810 Prgr Delvy Area Mgr Support E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1984 5/21/1984 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100614393 0 Okwan,Okuni T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1998 3/18/1998 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099001386 0 Olchefske,Eugene Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 003649 Transp Prog Team Leader T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1995 6/28/1995 6/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105539643 0 Oldeen,Jerald W T79 Transportation Dept T797629 Plymouth Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 5/8/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106922277 0 Oldenkamp,Mark E T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2003 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111246003 0 Olds,Tara Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 12/7/2009 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110519838 0 Olinger,Daniel Lee T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100826649 0 Oliver,Kathleen T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1998 6/18/1998 1/3/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020062350 0 Ollila,Dave L T79 Transportation Dept T799138 Virginia Administrative Servic E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1984 7/10/1985 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042847398 0 Olmanson,Andrew A T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1986 5/28/1986 1/20/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112452912 0 Olmstead,Jonathan Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799614 Equipment Shop Rochester E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00054207945 0 Olsen,Bonnie M T79 Transportation Dept T799675 Right of Way E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1990 8/15/2006 8/15/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062675712 0 Olsen,Carol Jane T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1991 11/6/1991 8/30/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004963365 0 Olsen,Jeffrey A T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1978 8/21/1978 8/15/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101508660 0 Olsen,Krisann Jeanne T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1999 7/10/2007 7/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111582108 0 Olsen,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T799373 TS Elk River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7944 Elk River 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113115222 0 Olson,Aaron Ronald T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794F Roseau 56751 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099898623 0 Olson,Adam C T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1997 9/2/1998 6/17/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112791789 0 Olson,Adam D T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 E Emergency C Classified 10/26/2010 9/27/2011 10/26/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101108898 0 Olson,Anthony J T79 Transportation Dept T799251 TRF Field Construction E Executive 000414 Laborer General T799I Thief River Falls 56701 T Temporary C Classified 9/2/1998 5/12/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112809411 0 Olson,Brent E T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793C Morris 56267 T Temporary C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00110421630 0 Olson,Bret Curtis T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111767139 0 Olson,Chad Richard T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7936 Duluth 55811 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 3/31/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00103044645 0 Olson,Darrel P T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 3/17/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00033533082 0 Olson,Dean A T79 Transportation Dept T799435 D-4 Field Operations E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1967 1/4/1967 3/2/1987 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00009429651 0 Olson,Gregory D T79 Transportation Dept T799111 Duluth Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1984 2/22/1984 2/22/1984 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111531222 0 Olson,Gregory Scott T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7967 Grygla 56727 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012642003 0 Olson,Jane Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1978 5/16/1978 2/7/2009 F Full-Time 7 64 13 24.8 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105544197 0 Olson,Jodi J T79 Transportation Dept T799171 Virginia Equipment Services E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2001 10/29/2001 10/2/2002 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00013117005 0 Olson,John David T79 Transportation Dept T796541 Chemical Testing & Inspection E Executive 001477 Chemist 2 T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/1989 4/12/1989 2/9/1994 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020573586 0 Olson,Kristi Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1982 5/15/1985 4/12/2011 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100713987 1 Olson,Melanie Ann T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/4/1998 5/4/1998 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109983753 0 Olson,Richard P T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7913 Barnesville 56514 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00046151721 0 Olson,Robert B T79 Transportation Dept T799437 D-4 Traffic Services E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1974 8/7/1974 10/24/1990 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100535094 0 Olson,Robert Harold T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 8/14/2007 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00045997875 0 Olson,Roger Curtis T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795A Maplewood 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 6/12/1968 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 P Part-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00069216840 0 Olson,Steven Charles T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1992 12/16/1992 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00030748113 0 Olson,Steven D T79 Transportation Dept T797335 Camden Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1979 10/1/1979 4/14/2008 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110757339 0 Olson,Trent Steven T79 Transportation Dept T797389 Forest Lake Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102127707 0 Olson,Wesley D T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1999 6/20/2001 11/16/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019601604 0 Olson,William R T79 Transportation Dept T797351 Dispatch E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1977 5/11/1977 6/16/2011 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042497136 0 Olson-Sperle,Nancy C T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1984 2/27/1984 7/5/1989 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112776345 0 Oman,Sandra Luella T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 T Temporary C Classified 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 10/20/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00052450101 0 Oman,Thomas L T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1990 5/2/1990 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00026015319 0 O'Neal,Joan Louise T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1981 11/30/1981 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00034055901 0 Opatrny,Richard J T79 Transportation Dept T797380 Equipment Coordination E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1969 6/4/1969 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113110470 0 Opatrny,Robert R T79 Transportation Dept T797775 Metro Bldg Maint - GV E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T7962 Golden Valley 55422 T Temporary C Classified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020952360 0 Opatz,Kenneth R T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112394601 0 Opheim,Jacob M T79 Transportation Dept T797775 Metro Bldg Maint - GV E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00102002472 0 Oppegard,Roger T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 7/18/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100701018 0 Oppelt,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T799354 TS Garrison E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7956 Garrison 56450 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1998 4/29/1998 2/13/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099513612 0 O'Reilly,Mary Kelly T79 Transportation Dept T796630 Project Development E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1996 10/24/1996 12/20/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113080176 0 Orgon,Todd T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799G St Paul 55111 T Temporary C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112319757 0 O'Rourke,Michael R T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2010 4/19/2010 4/19/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00083526993 0 Orr,Dwain E T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1995 5/8/1995 5/8/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00066488301 0 Ortman,Earl W T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1992 7/6/1992 1/8/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00053605728 0 Osborn,Patrick J T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795A Maplewood 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 6/11/1990 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 P Part-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00032547735 1 Osborne,Beverly A T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003626 Office Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1989 4/19/1990 6/18/2003 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.75 206 Clerical No
00108236898 1 Osborne,Bruce Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791G St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024666345 0 Osemenam,Benjamin Nwokeocha T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 9/7/1994 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00015126507 0 Osen,Gary Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796547 Plant Inspection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1965 9/20/1965 8/1/1979 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111258675 0 Osman,Mukhtar Ahmed T79 Transportation Dept T799667 Grad Engineers E Executive 008584 Trainee-Graduate Engineer T793F Rochester 55901-5848 R Trainee N Non-Status 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 12 01 10 19.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00100545687 1 Ostgaard,Michael D T79 Transportation Dept T797315 Golden Valley Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 11/3/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042581682 0 Osthoff,Craig T T79 Transportation Dept T797336 Camden Nights E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1982 5/9/1983 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111332529 0 Ostrom,Jeffrey T79 Transportation Dept T793701 Customer Relations E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 6/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111771594 0 Ostrowski,Todd Dayton T79 Transportation Dept T797322 Maple Grove Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111921282 0 Osuji,Stephany N T79 Transportation Dept T793701 Customer Relations E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099648153 0 Oswald,Donald L T79 Transportation Dept T799614 Equipment Shop Rochester E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1997 1/16/1997 1/16/1997 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100339866 0 Oswald,Douglas R T79 Transportation Dept T799614 Equipment Shop Rochester E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1997 11/7/1997 11/7/1997 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099851103 1 Otte,Ryan A T79 Transportation Dept T798305 Maintenance OPS Research E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1997 4/23/1997 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008566866 0 Otterson,Mark G T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1979 5/23/1979 5/23/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00046608111 0 Ottman,Arlen Dale T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/1959 10/8/2009 10/8/2009 P Part-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00038173113 0 Otto,Patricia L T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1985 10/21/1985 1/29/1992 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00010128789 1 Ous,Greg B T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 002338 Transp Asst Div Dir T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/1987 7/1/1987 10/7/2009 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.88 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099187506 0 Overgaard,Nathan Eric T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1996 5/12/1997 12/10/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110790405 0 Oyewumi,Oyebanke O T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T799O Central Corridor-Griggs Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00099623898 0 Paal,Brian T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 6/21/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099255618 0 Pace,Thomas J T79 Transportation Dept T799482 D-4 Project Development E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 6/12/1996 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00022541013 0 Pafko,Frank W T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000937 Transp Environmental Svcs Dir T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1974 6/17/1974 4/6/2005 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00020567448 0 Page,Lynn Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1986 5/16/1989 5/28/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099331551 0 Pagel,David Harvey T79 Transportation Dept T798110 Engineering E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 7/19/2001 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111307977 0 Pagel,Richard Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105751503 0 Pahs,Matthew John T79 Transportation Dept T794540 Logistics E Executive 003668 Planning Program Coord Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2002 2/26/2002 1/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030637035 0 Paige,Larry H T79 Transportation Dept T799346 Bridge Maintenance Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1987 10/26/1987 10/29/1997 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111494889 0 Painter,Randy Richard T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00102148992 1 Pakieser,Erik D T79 Transportation Dept T7983SE Emergency Management E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2000 1/5/2000 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005843871 0 Palek Jr,Leonard E T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 2/25/2002 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00038438928 0 Palmquist,David Charles T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1984 6/6/1984 8/15/1990 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112456872 0 Palsang,Tenzin T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 3/2/2010 3/2/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00111771990 0 Palumbo,Nicholas Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T797322 Maple Grove Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00053654238 0 Panek,Mark T T79 Transportation Dept T799640 ADE Operations Owatonna E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1990 6/11/1990 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00042864327 0 Pankow,Wayne S T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003395 Traffic Mgmt Sys Integrator Sr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1979 6/4/1979 2/14/2005 F Full-Time 7 71 13 26.78 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100994850 0 Pantelis Jr,John D T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 11/18/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00113110173 0 Papasodora,Romondo G T79 Transportation Dept T799205 East Operations Mgr E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7915 Bemidji 56601 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00030064716 1 Pape,Curtis V T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1987 11/12/1987 7/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111566862 0 Papke,Cameron D T79 Transportation Dept T797214 Program Support E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T794D Oakdale 55128 L Limited U Unclassified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00111432420 0 Pappa,Brett Allen T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113086512 0 Paquette,Jason T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792J Two Harbors 55616 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111333222 0 Paradis,John W T79 Transportation Dept T798126 Southeast Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113140269 0 Paredes Calva,Julio Cesar T79 Transportation Dept T799831 Willmar/Marshall Res Off E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795K Willmar 56201 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00082554120 0 Parilla,Jean M T79 Transportation Dept T792307 Bus Sol Mgt (JAVA & WEB) E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034042536 0 Pariseau,Charles W T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1972 7/12/1972 12/6/2000 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00006631515 1 Parker,Elizabeth M T79 Transportation Dept T790009 Chief Counsel E Executive 008606 Senior Admin Officer T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/22/1981 7/22/1981 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.88 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012739122 0 Parsons,Karen Elaine T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1987 12/7/1987 4/4/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071995473 0 Parzyck,Rebecca J T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1993 7/12/1995 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102750318 0 Pass,Scott D T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2000 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111809115 0 Patel,Rajesh B T79 Transportation Dept T797315 Golden Valley Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 7/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012771000 0 Pates,Gregory D T79 Transportation Dept T799669 Planning E Executive 002601 Planner Principal Transp T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1986 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111771693 0 Patnode,Arthur Earl T79 Transportation Dept T797361 Arden Hills Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099521631 0 Patnode,Scott Howard T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1996 11/7/1996 9/29/2004 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011986722 0 Patrin,Rodney Jay T79 Transportation Dept T796545 Physical Lab Testing E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1988 7/1/1988 5/29/1996 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00061495929 0 Patterson,Ronald T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7957 Gaylord 55334 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1991 8/10/1992 7/21/1993 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112806441 0 Patterson,Russell J T79 Transportation Dept T799733 Mankato Bridge Maint E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 4/13/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00028380924 0 Paul,Timothy G T79 Transportation Dept T799339 Surveys St Cloud E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1987 4/27/1987 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00046690974 0 Pauli,Merle E T79 Transportation Dept T797210 Signal Maintenance E Executive 002108 Electrician Lead T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1987 6/15/1987 10/12/2009 F Full-Time 2 96 6 27.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100989009 0 Paulson,Gregory S T79 Transportation Dept T799670 ADE Program Delivery E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 8/17/1998 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111905145 0 Paulson,James Barry T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111577851 0 Paulson,Jeffrey Allan T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2008 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020744064 0 Paulson,Jerald P T79 Transportation Dept T799143 Permit & Tech Services E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1983 10/31/1983 9/16/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099241164 0 Paulson,John J T79 Transportation Dept T799675 Right of Way E Executive 000617 Real Estate Representative Sr T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 6/12/1996 2/23/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111156309 0 Paulson,Michael Loren T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7915 Bemidji 56601 T Temporary C Classified 5/14/2008 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113119974 0 Paulson,Nicholas R T79 Transportation Dept T799437 D-4 Traffic Services E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00038828988 0 Pavek,Steven R T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1985 1/2/1985 10/29/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.76 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103038408 0 Pavek,Timothy G T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 11/11/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 25.08 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099126324 0 Pavelich,Mark J T79 Transportation Dept T797776 Metro FacilitiesAdministration E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1996 4/3/1996 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00008367282 2 Pawlak,Elizabeth Bloom T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1973 12/3/1973 8/8/1984 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00066207537 0 Payne,Ashanti Cancer T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1992 6/23/1992 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00048914514 0 Payton,Glenn Dale T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1978 3/12/1980 5/31/2006 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110808720 0 Pearson,Jesse Kaj T79 Transportation Dept T792308 Bus Sol Mgt (NET & GIS) E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2007 11/8/2007 9/24/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037925910 0 Pearson,Linda M T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1985 6/3/1985 8/20/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111963951 0 Pearson,Scott H T79 Transportation Dept T799170 Duluth Equipment Services E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2009 7/27/2009 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111146904 0 Pearson,Terry L T79 Transportation Dept T798121 Golden Valley E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099214236 1 Pedersen,John D T79 Transportation Dept T797218 Lighting Design E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1996 5/29/1996 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00049876101 0 Pedersen,Kenneth V T79 Transportation Dept T797217 Workzone Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 12/12/2003 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00035656533 1 Pedersen,Scott A T79 Transportation Dept T797835 West Area Manager E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 11/6/2002 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105871788 0 Pedersen,Shelly J T79 Transportation Dept T799839 Materials E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111772089 0 Pederson,James Alan T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00053132508 0 Pederson,Kenneth R T79 Transportation Dept T799331 Traffic Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 6/3/1992 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041211522 0 Pederson,Kenneth Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T796547 Plant Inspection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/1969 8/27/1969 7/9/1986 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113115618 0 Pederson,Mark L T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791K Warren 56762 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105043356 0 Pederson,Nathan A T79 Transportation Dept T799832 Program & Project Development E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 2/11/2008 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00041539113 0 Peetsch,Bonnie Jean T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1986 9/17/1986 8/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030153915 1 Pehoski,David Jerome T79 Transportation Dept T792307 Bus Sol Mgt (JAVA & WEB) E Executive 000634 Management Analyst 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1987 9/16/1987 6/29/2005 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112772286 0 Peick,Cynthia M T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028075410 0 Peil,Martin Jon T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 6/11/1986 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111325995 0 Pelto,James R T79 Transportation Dept T799344 Equipment Shop Baxter E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099967824 0 Pemberton,Brandy Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 6/9/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111771891 0 Pemberton,Charles William T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00052746606 0 Pemble,Michael Paul T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1990 5/9/1990 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00027399933 0 Pena,Deborah Marie T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1974 10/10/1974 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111965436 0 Pena,Michael Ray T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7950 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100287099 0 Penaz,Jason Paul T79 Transportation Dept T799380 TS Buffalo E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T7921 Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/1997 9/20/1999 10/2/2008 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016838613 0 Pence,Donna Mae Snobl T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1981 7/9/1984 12/3/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105218487 0 Pence,James Franklin T79 Transportation Dept T790015 Ombudsman E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2001 7/5/2001 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00042248943 0 Pence,Keith Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1976 5/11/1977 8/29/2003 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113107500 0 Pence,Rachel V T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7915 Bemidji 56601 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112479543 0 Penn,Aleesha L T79 Transportation Dept T797454 Consultant Resident Office #6 E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7962 Golden Valley 55422 L Limited U Unclassified 6/4/2010 6/4/2010 6/4/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00010210068 1 Penn,Dan W T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 9/23/2009 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00053578404 0 Penney,Joy E T79 Transportation Dept T799410 D-4 Administration E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1990 6/4/1990 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 38.52 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102242745 1 Peploe,Michael E T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101955249 0 Peratalo,Craig S T79 Transportation Dept T799171 Virginia Equipment Services E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108918018 0 Perera,Athukorala K Nandana T79 Transportation Dept T790009 Chief Counsel E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/2005 7/27/2005 4/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102932973 0 Perez,DeLores Ann T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110333916 0 Perez,Milita S T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00108738234 0 Perkins,Daniel T T79 Transportation Dept T799148 Virginia Bridge Unit E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112097601 0 Perkins,Gabriel J T79 Transportation Dept T799659 Employee Development E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060032115 0 Perkins,Jeffrey J T79 Transportation Dept T799430 D-4 Maintenance Operations E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1991 6/6/1994 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.39 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112397868 0 Perkovich,Ryan T79 Transportation Dept T799148 Virginia Bridge Unit E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T795J Virginia 55792 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00110967912 0 Pero,Robyn J T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7964 Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 4/17/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035422497 0 Perrizo,Anita D T79 Transportation Dept T799719 Windom Business Office E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1989 9/27/1989 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113086116 0 Perron,Cory David T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7926 Carlton 55718 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112367673 0 Perry,Douglas T79 Transportation Dept T799744 Windom Buildings E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 F Full-Time 2 94 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111223926 0 Perry,Justin Alexander T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 008584 Trainee-Graduate Engineer T795F Roseville 55113 R Trainee N Non-Status 6/12/2008 6/12/2008 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 12 01 10 20 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023220747 0 Perry,Richard P T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1985 12/11/1985 3/18/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024523191 0 Perry,Rose E T79 Transportation Dept T799481 D-4 Design E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1986 4/30/1986 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00015511518 2 Perry,Timothy Shawn T79 Transportation Dept T792521 Materials Management E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1974 8/21/1974 6/18/2003 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111531024 0 Persing,Nicholas C T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794K Wheaton 56296 S Seasonal C Classified 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00034154802 0 Person,Gary James T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1986 7/9/1986 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00008860896 0 Person,Steven J T79 Transportation Dept T799836 Land Management E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1988 3/29/1989 11/23/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00015887619 0 Persoon,Richard R T79 Transportation Dept T799826 Marshall Signs E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1984 1/25/1984 12/18/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019740996 0 Persoon-Bement,Debra K T79 Transportation Dept T799669 Planning E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1985 7/24/1985 11/25/1987 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111041271 0 Peschl,David C T79 Transportation Dept T799391 Inventory St Cloud E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102106521 0 Peterman,Kenneth O T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792L Zumbrota 55992 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1999 12/15/1999 12/15/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037963827 0 Peters,Eugene J T79 Transportation Dept T799355 TS Aitkin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7903 Aitkin Truck Station 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/18/1990 1/2/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110519739 0 Peters,Greg J T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7925 Cannon Falls 55009 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110899701 0 Peters,Jeannette T79 Transportation Dept T797793 Personnel E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 2/2/2011 F Full-Time N7 61 13 16.44 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00016505676 1 Peters,Joan Louise T79 Transportation Dept T792130 Fin State Aid E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1976 5/7/1979 10/9/2007 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00056369610 0 Peters,John David T79 Transportation Dept T798400 Traffic, Safety & Technology E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027148176 0 Peters,Karen Gail T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1986 10/22/1986 4/10/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100064052 0 Peters,Thomas Michael T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1997 7/23/1997 6/30/1999 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102067515 0 Peters,Vivienne Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T797750 Employee Development E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1999 11/4/1999 7/1/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
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00112812876 0 Petersen,Cassandra R T79 Transportation Dept T797779 Metro Support Services Office E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 T Temporary C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00101975643 0 Petersen,Jesse O T79 Transportation Dept T799833 Hutchinson Res Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 11/8/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112154130 0 Peterson,Adam Karl T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2009 11/4/2009 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012233925 0 Peterson,Allen T T79 Transportation Dept T799719 Windom Business Office E Executive 000294 Office Services Supervisor 3 T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1984 10/22/1984 10/10/1990 F Full-Time 16E 12 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00053956188 0 Peterson,Ann Marie T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1990 7/3/1991 2/26/2007 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00009237888 0 Peterson,Bonnie Jane T79 Transportation Dept T796150 Bridge Hydraulics Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 4/4/2011 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099237105 0 Peterson,Buffy Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1996 8/25/1997 9/5/2006 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043152219 0 Peterson,Clyde W T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7945 Ely 55731 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1982 10/20/1982 10/20/1982 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030770982 0 Peterson,Daniel L T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7906 Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1976 10/13/1976 6/1/1987 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00038413188 0 Peterson,Debra Rae T79 Transportation Dept T798150 Office Support E Executive 000138 Business Manager 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1975 10/29/1975 11/17/1997 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099514998 0 Peterson,Delmar Jerome T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7941 East Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1996 11/4/1996 11/4/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111576465 0 Peterson,Dennis Roy T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 1/5/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111438558 0 Peterson,Diane Kay T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2008 9/11/2008 9/11/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111438558 1 Peterson,Diane Kay T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 9/11/2008 9/11/2008 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105109389 0 Peterson,Diane L T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7952 Floodwood 55736 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2001 6/15/2004 3/21/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041920461 0 Peterson,Donald A T79 Transportation Dept T799330 Traffic St Cloud E Executive 000414 Laborer General T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 S Seasonal C Classified 4/27/1989 4/27/1989 4/27/1989 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112229073 0 Peterson,Douglas Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7964 Grand Rapids 55744 E Emergency C Classified 1/14/2010 10/17/2011 11/8/2010 I Intermittent TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102422034 0 Peterson,Dustin D T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 5/29/2001 3/18/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108468558 0 Peterson,Eric John T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 008584 Trainee-Graduate Engineer T795A Maplewood 55109 R Trainee N Non-Status 11/30/2004 5/27/2009 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 12 01 10 20 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111232044 0 Peterson,Garneth O T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00033639210 0 Peterson,Gary Douglas T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T794D Oakdale 55128 E Emergency C Classified 1/4/1967 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 P Part-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 0.17 220 Manager No
00018921474 0 Peterson,Gustaf E T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/1967 12/6/1967 9/16/2002 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00019217286 0 Peterson,John C T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1986 11/12/1986 2/14/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 29.48 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019217286 1 Peterson,John C T79 Transportation Dept T797453 Design Build 169/494 E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 L Limited U Unclassified 11/12/1986 11/12/1986 4/4/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00111771792 0 Peterson,Joshua Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099092862 0 Peterson,Keith Roy T79 Transportation Dept T799364 Sign Shop St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 2/4/1998 2/4/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108287289 0 Peterson,Kim E T79 Transportation Dept T797217 Workzone Design E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00039427839 0 Peterson,Lori Helen T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000003 Accounting Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1986 6/9/1986 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030732174 0 Peterson,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T799170 Duluth Equipment Services E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1970 8/12/1970 8/12/1992 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100619541 0 Peterson,Nicole L T79 Transportation Dept T797830 South Area Manager E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1998 3/26/1998 3/5/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00113136012 0 Peterson,Renee Annette T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T793J Tracy 56175 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008850600 0 Peterson,Richard A T79 Transportation Dept T799674 Structures E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1982 9/22/1982 1/3/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112180464 0 Peterson,Robert T79 Transportation Dept T797770 Material Mgmt Field SupplyWest E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009037611 0 Peterson,Robert C T79 Transportation Dept T799112 Duluth Facility Services E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1981 2/25/1981 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00068229711 0 Peterson,Roger J T79 Transportation Dept T797210 Signal Maintenance E Executive 000358 Highway Signal Technician T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1992 10/8/1992 10/14/1993 F Full-Time 2 94 6 26.67 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020103930 0 Peterson,Ronald D T79 Transportation Dept T799437 D-4 Traffic Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1977 4/13/1977 7/19/2000 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011667150 0 Peterson,Roy A T79 Transportation Dept T799333 Hydraulics E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1984 6/4/1984 12/24/1986 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00063369702 1 Peterson,Scott Robert T79 Transportation Dept T790025 Government Affairs E Executive 008342 Transp Gov & Comm Rel Dir T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/1992 1/6/1992 11/18/2008 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.73 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041670387 0 Peterson,Stewart W T79 Transportation Dept T799831 Willmar/Marshall Res Off E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1972 3/22/1972 8/25/2003 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00015772878 0 Peterson,Todd T79 Transportation Dept T798332 Maintenance Info Resources E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1980 7/2/1980 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111159378 0 Petros,Isaias Tesfamichael T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 5/28/2008 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.98 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00044490105 0 Petrowske,Beth A T79 Transportation Dept T799100 District 1 Duluth E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 3/29/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019734858 0 Pettinari,Gerald T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1987 6/24/1987 1/8/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00104950494 0 Pettis,Jill M T79 Transportation Dept T799104 Duluth Administrative Services E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/2001 3/8/2006 12/27/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016068591 0 Peura,Leslie D T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 10/4/1988 4/20/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00057470292 0 Peura,Ronald R T79 Transportation Dept T799380 TS Buffalo E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7921 Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030847014 0 Peura,Russell A T79 Transportation Dept T797335 Camden Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00065869353 0 Pfau,Tony D T79 Transportation Dept T799837 Planning Unit E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1992 6/1/1992 6/24/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111328569 0 Pfenning,Lynn M T79 Transportation Dept T797211 Lighting Maintenance E Executive 000358 Highway Signal Technician T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105302142 0 Pflipsen,Kenneth M T79 Transportation Dept T797626 Golden Valley Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2001 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110459943 0 Pha,Belick T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795A Maplewood 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/11/2008 P Part-Time 7 53 8 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00009430542 0 Phelps,Daniel E T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1983 1/3/1983 8/1/2005 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112179276 0 Phelps,James Robert T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101227896 1 Phillips,Sergius A T79 Transportation Dept T790025 Government Affairs E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 11/25/1998 11/25/1998 1/23/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 37.22 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099825462 0 Pianalto,Sara M T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 008757 Proj Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 4/14/1997 10/21/2009 10/21/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00058888467 1 Pickar,Linda L T79 Transportation Dept T799347 Building Maintenance Baxter E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1991 7/3/1991 3/19/2007 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 18.29 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00050514354 0 Pickar,Rick J T79 Transportation Dept T799346 Bridge Maintenance Baxter E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1990 1/31/1990 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113086314 0 Pickett,Jeremiah T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7926 Carlton 55718 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 4/28/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00060507909 0 Pickett,Kenneth M T79 Transportation Dept T799677 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1987 6/12/1992 4/26/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111630915 0 Pidaparthi,Praveena Lakshmi T79 Transportation Dept T794800 Commuter & Passenger Rail E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2009 1/7/2009 4/15/2011 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107644482 0 Piekarski,Thomas P T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2003 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008435295 0 Pientka,Richard Walter T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1967 6/12/1967 4/8/1997 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00043328835 0 Piepho,Duane A T79 Transportation Dept T799642 Bridge Maint Owatonna E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1988 5/15/1989 8/6/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042949071 0 Pierce,James Milton T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1983 9/2/1986 7/5/2000 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023290641 0 Pierre,David Edward T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1984 1/11/1984 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00050553162 0 Pierskalla,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T799846 EDS/Safety E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1988 2/5/1990 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043459614 0 Pierson,Scott Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1988 1/7/1988 3/24/1993 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00042572871 0 Pierzina,Gregory M T79 Transportation Dept T799138 Virginia Administrative Servic E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/1979 5/23/1979 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105919110 0 Pierzina,Jay M T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2002 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011692692 0 Pigman,Terry L T79 Transportation Dept T799747 Windom Shop E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T799K Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1966 6/13/1966 2/6/1974 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00113078790 0 Pignato,Amanda Joyce T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100367091 0 Pignato,Joseph Daniel T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1997 11/24/1997 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100909710 0 Pikula Jr,Michael V T79 Transportation Dept T799327 Construction Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1998 7/13/1998 3/4/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112390344 0 Pilarski,Paul T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109357677 0 Pille,Lynea A T79 Transportation Dept T797350 Maintenance Admin Support E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037453482 0 Pint,Edmund R T79 Transportation Dept T797320 Clear Roadways E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 E Emergency C Classified 10/17/1966 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030939579 0 Piram,Michael M T79 Transportation Dept T799380 TS Buffalo E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7921 Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 7/16/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00032598126 0 Pirkl,John A T79 Transportation Dept T797302 Maintenance Opns E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1957 5/16/1957 6/26/1974 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00038429226 0 Pirkl,Thomas Richard T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1985 12/16/1985 7/29/1992 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00084654702 0 Pirkl,William Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1995 6/10/1996 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020718621 0 Pitan,Adam R T79 Transportation Dept T799332 Plan Development Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1987 12/9/1987 11/8/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00036067977 0 Pitzen,Werner Ives T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 000618 Real Estate Specialist Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1967 7/10/1967 3/11/1994 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00003130380 0 Pladers,Elmer E T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1969 4/28/1969 2/9/1972 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034620894 0 Plaisance,Joseph E T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1979 7/23/1979 2/25/1981 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00017061066 0 Plaisance,Mary Katherine T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1983 1/26/1983 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105642405 0 Planten,Albertjan Theodoor T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 2/24/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008935938 3 Plasch,Norman T79 Transportation Dept T796010 Engineering Services Div Admin E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1987 1/12/1987 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110694870 0 Plaszcz,Steve F T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016934841 0 Platt,John K T79 Transportation Dept T799837 Planning Unit E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1984 9/18/1989 1/25/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030683763 0 Platt,Robert H T79 Transportation Dept T799347 Building Maintenance Baxter E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1975 3/24/1975 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 2 90 6 23.43 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105651810 0 Plesha,Thomas J T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 11/25/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034564464 1 Plumley,Michael Duane T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1988 10/3/1988 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100040787 0 Podesta,Juan Martin T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 1/3/2003 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111772188 0 Podobinski,Joseph Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797639 Maplewood Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797A Maplewood 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103020390 0 Poepping,Patrick R T79 Transportation Dept T799366 Building Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 002238 Building Svcs Lead T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 4/22/2004 F Full-Time 3 60 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00039572577 0 Pogatchnik,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T799375 TS Sauk Centre E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T793H Sauk Centre 56378 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107996427 1 Pohlman,Adam R T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 4/23/2007 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 26.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00053409015 0 Pohto,Brad J T79 Transportation Dept T797360 Smooth Pavement E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1990 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00111285108 0 Poirier,Lynn Marie T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099644391 0 Polta,Paul David T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1997 1/13/1997 4/21/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108752094 0 Polzin,Jason J T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798F St Charles 55972 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/1/2006 5/1/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110527758 0 Pomije,Douglas J T79 Transportation Dept T797327 Shakopee Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795H Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00055271106 0 Pommier,Phillip L T79 Transportation Dept T797351 Dispatch E Executive 003874 Transp Communications Operator T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 7 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099246510 0 Pontius,James E T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 6/12/1996 2/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112413906 0 Pooler,Matthew P T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111830103 0 Popenhagen,Adam T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 24.29 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00056958363 2 Poppe,James Robert T79 Transportation Dept T792130 Fin State Aid E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1990 11/7/1990 8/16/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038187171 0 Porter,Charles R T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799B Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1978 5/14/1979 5/14/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00045323289 0 Porter,Kenneth W T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791J Deer Lake 56639 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 6/20/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113139477 0 Porter,Matthew Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030529323 0 Porter,Steven James T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1986 4/30/1986 1/20/1999 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100265913 0 Posch,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 001958 Electrical Maintenance Supv T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1997 10/6/1997 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 14 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00022642389 0 Post,Richard W T79 Transportation Dept T797621 Hwy Permits & Regulations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1973 10/17/1973 1/20/2011 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00035518032 0 Posusta,Kimberly D T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1987 1/7/1987 8/2/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027372609 0 Potter Jr,Farrell R T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1978 7/5/1978 11/26/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112711500 0 Potter,Joshua D T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 5/11/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00021002751 0 Potts,Randy D T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T799K Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 2/2/2000 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105151464 0 Poupard,Richard A T79 Transportation Dept T799141 Virginia Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 12/19/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030333303 0 Povich,James T T79 Transportation Dept T799306 ADE Program Delivery St Cloud E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1977 12/7/1977 7/7/1993 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00110845548 0 Powell,Scott Duane T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7974 Hutchinson 55350 E Emergency C Classified 11/26/2007 10/26/2011 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111601512 0 Powell,Sedrick B T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026834742 0 Powers,Bradley G T79 Transportation Dept T799743 Windom Bridge Maint E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1986 11/26/1986 5/13/1998 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008352432 0 Powers,Gloria D T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795E Pipestone 56164 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1988 9/12/1988 6/20/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00110235708 0 Powers,Michael T T79 Transportation Dept T797210 Signal Maintenance E Executive 000358 Highway Signal Technician T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111414699 0 Powers,William Edward T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000031 Architectural Drafting Tech 2 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111840102 0 Prange,Joshua D T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 12/11/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042971148 0 Prather,Daniel Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 3/8/1995 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111721401 0 Pratt,James Marshall T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100898028 1 Pratt,Jeremy J T79 Transportation Dept T797317 Forest Lake Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1998 7/6/1998 9/9/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112136904 0 Prax,Perry J T79 Transportation Dept T797639 Maplewood Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797A Maplewood 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2009 10/15/2009 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016753869 0 Pray,Penny M T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 003589 Transp Acquisition Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1977 5/25/1977 8/25/2004 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105706161 0 Prelgo,Geoffrey M T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2002 1/28/2002 1/28/2002 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110930787 0 Prentice,Christina Rose T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026553978 0 Prenzlow,Daniel R T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794A Mapleton 56065 E Emergency C Classified 11/8/1967 11/2/2009 11/9/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00038774340 0 Prescott,Mary Ann T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 002879 Fiscal & Admin Serv Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1979 6/18/1979 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.92 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00038774340 2 Prescott,Mary Ann T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 008885 Civil Rights Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/18/1979 6/18/1979 11/10/2010 F Full-Time 20A 19 2 46.49 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00012962268 0 Prestegard,Rhonda J T79 Transportation Dept T799668 Agreements E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1983 4/9/1984 1/2/2002 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111842973 0 Prestegard,Zachary Daniel T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099002376 0 Pretel,Michael G T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T799O Central Corridor-Griggs Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 5/30/2007 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101064447 2 Preuss,David W T79 Transportation Dept T799353 TS Wadena E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798J Wadena 56482 E Emergency C Classified 9/2/1998 9/26/2011 10/4/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00031039470 0 Pribula,Mark K T79 Transportation Dept T797625 Fracture Critical E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110065725 0 Price,Alan R T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7952 Floodwood 55736 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/2006 9/24/2007 4/16/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024228270 0 Prigge,James Richard T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1977 5/7/1979 10/22/1980 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00051688692 0 Pring,Janie S T79 Transportation Dept T799417 D-4 Materials Management E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T792C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1990 4/2/1990 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111510135 0 Prins,Bradley Kenneth T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799K Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111581613 0 Proell,Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7992 Little Falls 56345 S Seasonal C Classified 12/1/2008 5/10/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00008329365 0 Proell,Timothy Leo T79 Transportation Dept T799375 TS Sauk Centre E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793H Sauk Centre 56378 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1986 10/22/1986 10/22/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00099687852 0 Proulx,Randy David T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7946 Erskine 56535-9465 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1997 2/3/1997 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113115816 0 Provost,David Allen T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112852971 0 Prudhomme,Jeffrey M T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7929 Crookston 56716 T Temporary C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00009258183 0 Prudhomme,Mary Kathryn T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1979 6/20/1979 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027482103 0 Prudhomme,Robert John T79 Transportation Dept T798100 Electronic Communications E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1979 3/28/1979 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100779723 0 Prudoehl,Nicholas W T79 Transportation Dept T799615 Sign Shop Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797K Wilson 55987-5044 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 9/9/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.76 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111545775 0 Przybilla,Paul D T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 E Emergency C Classified 10/31/2008 11/30/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105850404 0 Ptacek,Carissa Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T799O Central Corridor-Griggs Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2002 5/17/2004 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00037485261 0 Ptacek,Dennis Archie T79 Transportation Dept T799251 TRF Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/1989 3/29/1989 11/3/1993 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112413312 0 Ptacek,Derek K T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7929 Crookston 56716 T Temporary C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00009060381 0 Puffer,Julee J T79 Transportation Dept T795300 MSAS Needs E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1979 2/20/1979 12/19/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106045731 0 Pulcher,David J T79 Transportation Dept T797626 Golden Valley Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100908720 0 Pullis,Gregory J T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 000358 Highway Signal Technician T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102403917 0 Puppe,Thomas Ervin T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2000 1/22/2003 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110351142 0 Puppe,William Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 6/1/2009 4/28/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.64 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101578158 0 Purrier,Richard K T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100756359 0 Purrington,Bruce Allen T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7901 Ada 56510 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1998 5/21/1998 9/15/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009791595 0 Puttbrese,Calvin R T79 Transportation Dept T799303 ADE Construction Baxter E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1984 7/25/1984 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00043040052 0 Putzke,Richard F T79 Transportation Dept T799377 TS Paynesville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791E Paynesville 56362 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 8/13/1980 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00013180464 0 Pyfferoen,Robert C T79 Transportation Dept T799674 Structures E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1979 6/25/1979 1/29/1992 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00050067567 0 Qamhieh,Hatem T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 1/3/1990 3/23/1994 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023021163 0 Quade,Larry R T79 Transportation Dept T799481 D-4 Design E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1987 10/15/2008 11/12/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099902682 1 Quam,Jay L T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 4/14/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00050226660 0 Quam,Jesse J T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 1/17/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037253799 3 Quarry,Eleanor F T79 Transportation Dept T799394 Administration Baxter E Executive 003626 Office Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1983 11/7/1983 9/17/2001 F Full-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023707530 0 Quick,Darrel Quentin T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1989 5/16/1989 10/10/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038066094 0 Quinn,Timothy Patrick T79 Transportation Dept T797130 Resource Mgmt E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/1984 6/27/1984 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00016433406 0 Raati,Roberta A T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1981 5/20/1981 12/24/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111599829 0 Rabbitt-Isaacs,Renie Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7964 Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 5/5/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038044215 0 Rabine,Robert D T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1972 9/6/1972 9/22/2004 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00033811074 0 Radanke,Duane Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1967 6/21/1967 2/3/1999 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00042411600 0 Raddatz,Randy W T79 Transportation Dept T799815 Willmar Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00083034369 1 Rademacher,Michael L T79 Transportation Dept T797781 Technology Resource Mgmt Unit E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1995 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107942571 0 Radji,Rassaki T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2004 5/5/2004 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005902974 0 Radle,Nancy Jean T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/1985 1/9/1985 6/8/1992 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100259082 0 Radniecki,Stanley E T79 Transportation Dept T799333 Hydraulics E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 10/13/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099565290 1 Raeker,Laurie Anne Jones T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/1996 11/25/1996 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00023606748 0 Rahja,Robert L T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7952 Floodwood 55736 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1989 7/10/1989 4/29/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 25.08 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102347586 0 Rahkola,John David T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 6/1/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037740285 0 Rahkola,Richard J T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 6/2/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111572802 0 Raiber II,Patrick Jay T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7991 Litchfield 55355 E Emergency C Classified 11/24/2008 10/26/2011 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00014878413 0 Rainey,Dale L T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1973 12/12/1973 8/15/1990 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00074878353 0 Rains,Karla S T79 Transportation Dept T793601 Policy Analysis Res & Innovatn E Executive 003033 Transp Prog Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1994 3/23/2009 3/23/2009 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00074878353 1 Rains,Karla S T79 Transportation Dept T793701 Customer Relations E Executive 001679 Transp Planning Dir T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1994 3/23/2009 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00026111547 0 Raley,David K T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1966 10/13/1966 8/28/1996 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00111924450 0 Ramberg,Chris A T79 Transportation Dept T797627 Spring Lake Park Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00039050748 0 Ramberg,Gregory D T79 Transportation Dept T799332 Plan Development Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1987 5/4/1987 5/4/1987 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012076812 0 Ramberg,Michael E T79 Transportation Dept T797648 Forest Lake Bridge E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 3/6/1985 3/6/1985 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009285705 0 Ramberg,Ronald A T79 Transportation Dept T799170 Duluth Equipment Services E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1979 11/21/1979 8/8/1984 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00102488166 0 Ramczyk,Nicholas T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 7/23/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111681801 0 Ramic,Almin T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 008584 Trainee-Graduate Engineer T795G St Paul 55155-1899 R Trainee N Non-Status 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 12 01 10 20 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112401432 0 Ramirez,Brad D T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7926 Carlton 55718 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00102876642 0 Rancourt,James D T79 Transportation Dept T798124 Northeast Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2000 9/27/2000 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101415600 0 Rand,Kenneth Lucius T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1999 2/17/1999 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00076931316 0 Rand,Scott Trent T79 Transportation Dept T798125 Northwest Area E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1994 5/2/1994 5/20/1996 F Full-Time 7 72 14 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019267578 0 Randall,Larry Blaine T79 Transportation Dept T799205 East Operations Mgr E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1984 9/24/1984 3/2/2004 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00033991353 0 Randall,Randy R T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1989 8/2/1989 8/2/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112811391 0 Randt,David H T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7974 Hutchinson 55350 E Emergency C Classified 11/15/2010 10/26/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111495087 0 Ranke,Scott Robert T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099970200 0 Rankin,Darwin Alan T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791G St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008861787 0 Ranweiler,Michael A T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7947 Evansville 56326 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1976 10/27/1976 2/14/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110775357 0 Rasinski,Robert W T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 E Emergency C Classified 10/8/2007 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112804560 0 Rasmussen,Adam W T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7976 Int'l Falls 56649 T Temporary C Classified 11/8/2010 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102226410 0 Rasmussen,Larry Vincent T79 Transportation Dept T799344 Equipment Shop Baxter E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2000 11/8/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100549053 0 Rasmussen,Paul A T79 Transportation Dept T799831 Willmar/Marshall Res Off E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1998 3/9/1998 7/28/2004 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112811589 0 Rasmussen,Wade John T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T793J Tracy 56175 E Emergency C Classified 11/15/2010 10/26/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030562686 0 Raths,Charles Elmer T79 Transportation Dept T796545 Physical Lab Testing E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1973 6/13/1983 11/18/1992 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00039349332 0 Raths,Michelle L T79 Transportation Dept T799417 D-4 Materials Management E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1985 9/26/1985 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100218195 0 Rausch,Joseph Robert T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003670 Traffic Mgmt Sys Integrator Sp T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 4/15/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072215451 0 Raven,Barbara Catherine T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/30/1993 6/30/1993 2/23/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013083345 0 Ravn,Thomas D T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1985 6/17/1985 8/1/2008 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099979902 1 Raymond,Dean E T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 1/2/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100902681 1 Read,Jennifer Anne T79 Transportation Dept T797820 North Area Manager E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00037596537 0 Reamer,Carol Jean T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 003301 Landscape Architect Princ Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1985 1/7/1981 1/9/2003 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111965634 0 Redding,David J T79 Transportation Dept T799250 Operations Manager E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019797624 0 Redepenning,Larry H T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1977 5/20/1978 10/1/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00015293520 0 Redig,David W T79 Transportation Dept T799613 Maint Operations Rochester E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1969 6/9/1969 4/29/1987 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00015291639 0 Redig,Dennis R T79 Transportation Dept T799435 D-4 Field Operations E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1971 11/8/1971 8/1/1990 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00046659195 0 Redlin,Dennis C T79 Transportation Dept T797770 Material Mgmt Field SupplyWest E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1989 9/5/1989 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00071128530 0 Ree,Michael P T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1993 5/5/1993 1/7/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023740200 1 Reed,Jeffrey L T79 Transportation Dept T799839 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1975 12/10/1975 9/19/2003 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108286893 0 Reed,Larry A T79 Transportation Dept T797643 Oakdale Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102645774 1 Reed,Nicholas D T79 Transportation Dept T797313 Maple Grove Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 9/6/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100824966 1 Reeder,Raymond J T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 10/22/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020366973 0 Reemer,Ronald W T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1985 4/30/1986 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00012717045 0 Rees,Brian D T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1985 10/16/1985 7/8/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099005742 0 Reetz,Anthony E T79 Transportation Dept T799347 Building Maintenance Baxter E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1995 9/13/1995 12/10/1997 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00102967920 0 Regenscheid,Gordon T79 Transportation Dept T799731 ADE - Maintenance E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112484196 0 Reger,Devin R T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101228490 0 Rehnberg,Kristian T T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1998 11/16/1998 12/12/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100214136 0 Reichert,Peggy Ann T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 001679 Transp Planning Dir T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1997 9/15/1997 2/22/2006 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111989691 0 Reichstadt,Paul J T79 Transportation Dept T798560 State Sign Shop E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec T794D Oakdale 55128 T Temporary C Classified 8/10/2009 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00023918400 0 Reichstadt,Paul R T79 Transportation Dept T798332 Maintenance Info Resources E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1988 7/23/1997 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111432519 0 Reichstadt,Ricky William T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100968417 0 Reif,John W T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1998 8/10/1998 5/23/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111827826 0 Reigstad,Rick A T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795K Willmar 56201 E Emergency C Classified 5/13/2009 7/21/2011 2/7/2011 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00004696956 0 Reihl,Gary J T79 Transportation Dept T795700 Federal Aid Project Dev E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1985 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099208989 1 Reimann,Daniel D T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1996 4/15/1998 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00081048627 0 Reinardy,Brett F T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 000358 Highway Signal Technician T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1994 11/16/1994 11/16/1994 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00007829811 0 Reinardy,Marlin J T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T799G St Paul 55111 E Emergency C Classified 6/12/1972 3/5/2008 5/20/2005 I Intermittent 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 0.9 216 Middle Management Association No
00105048900 0 Reinardy,Steven L T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00033992244 0 Reinitz Sr,Steven C T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1976 11/18/1976 1/2/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019397466 0 Reintjes,Charles S T79 Transportation Dept T797326 Jordan Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1986 6/4/1986 3/30/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102519549 0 Reker,Matthew T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2000 6/1/2000 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00038573073 0 Remer,Marilyn Kay T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1982 8/25/1982 10/28/2003 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111987810 0 Reneson,Jacob Charles T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 008584 Trainee-Graduate Engineer T794D Oakdale 55128 R Trainee N Non-Status 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 12 01 10 21.62 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00009422622 0 Renn,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T799365 Roadway/Regulation St Cloud E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1985 6/12/1985 4/12/2000 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112701798 0 Rennecke,Lynn M T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7971 Hawley 56549 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102241953 0 Rennecke,Scott A T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7933 Moorhead 56560 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 7/26/2006 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101337093 0 Renstrom,LeRoy J T79 Transportation Dept T799842 Inventory Services E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/1999 1/15/1999 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112886136 0 Retzlaff,Roberta T79 Transportation Dept T794465 Statewide Multimodal Planning E Executive 000518 Planner Senior Trans T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112886136 1 Retzlaff,Roberta T79 Transportation Dept T794465 Statewide Multimodal Planning E Executive 002601 Planner Principal Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 1/12/2011 1/12/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108390051 0 Reuss,Jeffery J T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7916 Benson 56215 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2004 11/15/2004 11/15/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102875058 0 Reyes,Luis J T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 1/26/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016520823 1 Reyes,Mark Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1982 11/14/1986 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112503996 0 Reynolds,Joshua Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T794A Mapleton 56065 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112795254 0 Reynolds,Joshua Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2010 11/2/2010 11/2/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00055497816 0 Reynolds,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T797205 Traffic Engineering E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 9/12/2006 F Full-Time 12 07 11 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110727441 0 Reynolds,Michelle L T79 Transportation Dept T799773 Traffic E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2007 9/12/2007 9/21/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00083914677 0 Rezac,Bruce Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T799741 Mankato Sign Shop E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1995 5/22/1995 5/22/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110925540 0 Rezac,Jacob R T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 26.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111827331 0 Reznecheck,Luke J T79 Transportation Dept T798400 Traffic, Safety & Technology E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00012102354 0 Reznicek,Randy Joe T79 Transportation Dept T799369 Maintenance Operation St Cloud E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1979 1/17/1979 8/10/1994 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105346197 0 Riba,Ramon Miguel T79 Transportation Dept T799674 Structures E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2001 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00034808004 0 Rice Jr,Paul H T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1985 6/26/1985 6/26/1985 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026687430 0 Rice,Allan J T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1972 10/18/1972 7/20/1998 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00063636309 0 Rice,James T T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100430154 0 Rice,Kimberly K T79 Transportation Dept T797793 Personnel E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 3/4/2010 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00013107996 0 Rice,Steven K T79 Transportation Dept T799420 Bridge Operations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1988 2/3/1988 9/25/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101898621 0 Richards,David M T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 1/3/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00040129749 0 Richards,Robert Peter T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1960 5/15/1996 5/1/2000 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027209160 0 Richards,Ronald Charles T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1981 12/2/1981 11/3/2006 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00057799764 0 Richards,Wayne A T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799J Walker Trucker Station 56484-0651 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 1/2/1991 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00065835693 0 Richardson,Cornell T79 Transportation Dept T797453 Design Build 169/494 E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1992 10/5/1993 8/31/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102469950 1 Richardson,JacQuetta T79 Transportation Dept T797335 Camden Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 9/6/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00084665097 0 Richardson,Orelando T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1995 6/16/1995 3/6/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111782781 0 Richardson,Thomas James T79 Transportation Dept T794630 Traffic Forecasting E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 T Temporary C Classified 4/15/2009 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 I Intermittent 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110580327 0 Richart,Kenneth H T79 Transportation Dept T799363 Equipment Shop St Cloud E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107997318 0 Richison,Nicholas John T79 Transportation Dept T799737 Mankato Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111924648 0 Richter,Harvey A T79 Transportation Dept T797648 Forest Lake Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100435797 0 Richter,Jason Lindsey T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 2/13/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101665872 1 Richter,Karen T T79 Transportation Dept T797335 Camden Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1999 6/8/1999 3/7/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038950956 0 Richter,Rosalie D T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1982 3/24/1982 6/8/1988 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109194525 0 Rick,Daniel E T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110759715 0 Ricker,Daniel Paul T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.31 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00001851201 0 Rickert,Robert Randall T79 Transportation Dept T794530 Rail Planning E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1972 9/6/1972 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112776048 0 Riddle,Mark Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T799355 TS Aitkin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7903 Aitkin Truck Station 56431 E Emergency C Classified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00028449828 0 Rieder,Jeffrey P T79 Transportation Dept T799673 Traffic E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1987 5/18/1987 11/20/1991 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102411639 0 Rigenhagen,Pamela L T79 Transportation Dept T792330 Strategic Plng & Data Mgmt E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2000 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102145428 0 Rigney,Jerry Patrick T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7995 Luverne 56156 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2000 1/11/2000 2/28/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00109915443 0 Rike,Sandra K T79 Transportation Dept T797793 Personnel E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2006 9/26/2006 7/17/2008 F Full-Time N7 63 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106179183 0 Riley,Cherzon M T79 Transportation Dept T797214 Program Support E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 12/9/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024052545 0 Rindal,John Robert T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1988 8/22/1988 4/11/2001 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108160965 0 Rindels,Alan J T79 Transportation Dept T793630 Research Services E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108344610 0 Ringquist,Martin J T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112376682 0 Rinken,Steven T79 Transportation Dept T798126 Southeast Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111541518 0 Rinne,Dale James T79 Transportation Dept T799171 Virginia Equipment Services E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00069526710 3 Riordan,Thomas S T79 Transportation Dept T799717 Information Resource Mgmt E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1993 1/19/1993 6/23/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111158190 0 Risland Jr,Ole O T79 Transportation Dept T799250 Operations Manager E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105996330 0 Risser,Joel M T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2002 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110996919 0 Ristow,John M T79 Transportation Dept T797775 Metro Bldg Maint - GV E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00008573202 0 Ristow,Michael W T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1988 1/11/1988 3/9/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102348378 0 Risvold,Kimberly A T79 Transportation Dept T799332 Plan Development Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 9/19/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030212226 0 Ritchie,Michael E T79 Transportation Dept T794200 Freight&CommercialVehiclesOps E Executive 003601 Transp Prog Spec (Hazard Mtls) T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1978 2/1/1978 3/5/1997 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099110484 1 Ritzenthaler,Linda Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799390 Administration St Cloud E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1996 3/18/1996 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113147100 0 Rivard Jr,Blake Lee T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 000414 Laborer General T794D Oakdale 55128 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111432717 0 Rivard Jr,John Edward T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 2/8/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011864952 0 Rivera,David C T79 Transportation Dept T794221 Enforcement #1-Non Reimb Op's E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1988 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100669635 0 Roach,Martin M T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 2/11/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111165516 0 Robb,Jeffrey Allen T79 Transportation Dept T799733 Mankato Bridge Maint E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 3/4/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111545577 0 Robben,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T799353 TS Wadena E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T798J Wadena 56482 S Seasonal C Classified 10/31/2008 3/3/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00078685596 0 Robbins,Alice D T79 Transportation Dept T796601 Consultant Service E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1994 10/5/1995 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112482909 0 Robbins,Trent T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 21.52 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112568841 0 Robeck,Benjamin P T79 Transportation Dept T797214 Program Support E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00008746254 0 Robeck,Marshall Ray T79 Transportation Dept T798126 Southeast Area E Executive 000588 Radio Maintenance Supervisor T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1979 4/25/1979 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109358766 1 Roberson,Kimberly Ann T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111781494 0 Roberts,Donald J T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112425390 0 Roberts,Edward R T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102432132 0 Roberts,James M T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 12/3/2003 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111803967 0 Robertsdahl,Michele L T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019787031 0 Robertson,Dean Floyd T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1976 5/31/1977 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101442132 0 Robey,Anthony Eldon T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 3/3/1999 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00067140018 0 Robinson,Dale M T79 Transportation Dept T796545 Physical Lab Testing E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1992 8/12/1992 7/26/2006 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00044262207 0 Robinson,Michael L T79 Transportation Dept T799100 District 1 Duluth E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1973 8/13/1973 7/7/1993 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00040825620 0 Robinson,Raymond Michael T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795A Maplewood 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 6/13/1966 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 P Part-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00012859209 0 Robinson,Scott Mitchell T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003526 Landscape Architect Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1987 10/14/1987 3/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 11 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019021266 0 Rockwell,David J T79 Transportation Dept T797774 Metro Bldg Maint - Oakdale E Executive 002108 Electrician Lead T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1987 12/5/1990 5/23/2011 F Full-Time 2 96 6 27.52 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111052359 0 Rockwood,Amelia May T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2008 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108404010 0 Rodriguez,Ricardo Miguel T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2004 11/18/2005 12/27/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112271643 0 Roeder,Jonathan C T79 Transportation Dept T799624 Bridge Maint Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108690417 0 Roedl,John W T79 Transportation Dept T799816 Marshall Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113037309 0 Roen,Sonya Beth T79 Transportation Dept T796100 Bridges E Executive 003626 Office Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 T Temporary C Classified 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00020195802 1 Roen,William E T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 001000 Information Syst Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 4/25/1979 4/25/1979 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 16G 25 16 53.33 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111432816 0 Roettger,Jeffrey Peter T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113154228 0 Roggenbuck,Amy T79 Transportation Dept T799710 Admin Mgr E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108164034 0 Rognerud-Adams,Michelle Mary T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2004 7/28/2004 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112484790 0 Rohde,Joshua Wold T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100519254 0 Rohleder,James E T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1998 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031533975 0 Rohling,Kevin M T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T799N Grand Rapids Const 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1983 11/2/1983 3/16/1988 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113145813 0 Rohloff,Michael L T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105572016 0 Rohloff,Myron Glenn T79 Transportation Dept T799351 TS Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2001 10/14/2005 10/25/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111091068 0 Rohne,Ryan Jamie T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 26.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00008680023 0 Roman,Timothy John T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7969 Hallock 56728 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1988 5/15/1989 11/6/1991 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00087077529 2 Ronchak,Mary Susan T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 6/13/1994 5/14/2008 F Full-Time N7 61 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111738627 0 Rones,Jeffrey A T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 7/21/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112204620 0 Rooney,Alexia R T79 Transportation Dept T797793 Personnel E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113107995 0 Roppe,Kristopher Bjorn T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T798K Winona 55987 L Limited U Unclassified 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108459846 0 Roro,Fufa Tolessa T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 001401 Land Surveyor In Training T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 10/17/2007 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00031124412 0 Rosaasen,Kevin Gary T79 Transportation Dept T796546 Facilities & Equipment E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1984 7/10/1984 11/20/1991 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00011411928 0 Roseen,Melvin Arthur T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1966 6/13/1966 12/2/1996 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111310353 0 Rosenau,Keith Alan T79 Transportation Dept T799642 Bridge Maint Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113135319 0 Rosendahl,Mitch Kyle T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795K Willmar 56201 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102620529 0 Rosenow,James Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 11/19/2003 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00005137407 0 Roshell,Lynnette M T79 Transportation Dept T795700 Federal Aid Project Dev E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1988 10/12/1988 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105826248 0 Rosier,Wallace H T79 Transportation Dept T797326 Jordan Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100770813 0 Roskop,Paul J T79 Transportation Dept T799351 TS Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1998 4/28/1999 10/3/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00074142882 0 Ross,Daniel Bryce T79 Transportation Dept T792307 Bus Sol Mgt (JAVA & WEB) E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111058299 0 Ross,Jennie Joy T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111582405 0 Ross,Judith Ann T79 Transportation Dept T794010 Modal Plan & PR Mgmt Div Adm E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 T Temporary C Classified 12/3/2008 1/21/2011 1/21/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00038916603 0 Ross,Lori A T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1981 5/15/1989 6/19/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015740307 0 Rossi,Judith Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1977 8/29/1977 2/18/1998 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00062376237 0 Rostad,Sverre D T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1991 10/7/1991 10/13/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00026776530 0 Roth,John T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792L Zumbrota 55992 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1983 12/12/1983 12/12/1983 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00062632350 0 Roth,Mitchell D T79 Transportation Dept T799376 TS Albany E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7904 Albany 56307 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1991 11/4/1991 1/2/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038263302 0 Rother,Matthew Martin T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1981 2/2/1981 2/23/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111549042 0 Rothstein,Travis J T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2008 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110933757 0 Rottermond,Matthew Paul T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00110933757 1 Rottermond,Matthew Paul T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 1/15/2008 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 12 11 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110465388 0 Roudebush,Tamie S T79 Transportation Dept T797764 Finance Mgmt & Payroll E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003997620 0 Rought,Raymond J T79 Transportation Dept T792910 Employee & Corp Services Admin E Executive 002919 Dir Aeronautics Program T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/10/1986 2/10/1986 6/3/1988 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00035057880 0 Rouland,Miles Douglas T79 Transportation Dept T799250 Operations Manager E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1989 7/24/1989 7/24/1989 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110524590 0 Rousseau,Justin P T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.31 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00046187757 0 Rousseau,Susan Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1988 11/14/1988 7/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102452625 0 Rowbotham,Shane T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 5/22/2000 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101137806 1 Rowe,Daniel J T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020129472 0 Rowekamp,Paul Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1986 11/26/1986 12/13/2002 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00066208428 0 Roy,Christopher T T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 002919 Dir Aeronautics Program T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1992 7/13/1994 8/17/2009 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108923958 0 Roy,James A T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7963 Grand Marais 55604 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/2005 8/2/2005 8/3/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113141754 0 Rucker,Matthew john T79 Transportation Dept T799747 Windom Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108284319 0 Rucker,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 5/11/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00012355002 0 Rude,Richard T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1973 5/30/1973 10/29/1997 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099905553 0 Rudebusch,Gene G T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793K Wells 56097 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106944651 0 Rudeen,Erik Christian T79 Transportation Dept T790025 Government Affairs E Executive 003171 Agency Policy Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2003 4/30/2003 3/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111139578 0 Rudolph,Jeremiah J T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023029083 0 Rudolph,Lyle W T79 Transportation Dept T799416 D-4 Program Delivery E Executive 000353 Transp Aide T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1987 4/11/1990 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 7 56 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
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00112837725 0 Rueger,Nicholas R T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799E Red Wing 55066 E Emergency C Classified 12/13/2010 11/15/2011 12/13/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113116509 0 Ruehmann,Cameron Jon T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038251719 0 Ruf,Donald Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T796330 Photogrammetrics Unit E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1977 11/14/1977 9/10/1980 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00057336345 0 Ruhland,Elliott Reynold T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113144328 0 Ruka,Joshua K T79 Transportation Dept T799825 Willmar Bridge E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795K Willmar 56201 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00022580811 0 Runkel,Stephen John T79 Transportation Dept T797768 Materials Management East E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1986 2/19/1986 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00039006495 0 Running,Julie A T79 Transportation Dept T799112 Duluth Facility Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1982 1/5/1984 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108742293 0 Ruranika,Malaki Musa T79 Transportation Dept T795700 Federal Aid Project Dev E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111521718 0 Rush,Michael Brian T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 6/23/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112821687 0 Russ,Jesse William T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791K Warren 56762 E Emergency C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099970992 0 Russell,Kyle E T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 6/11/1997 5/2/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100388277 0 Rust,Darrick M T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7906 Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1997 6/1/1998 7/21/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099213246 0 Rust,James Orville T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 3/31/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099354618 0 Rustad,Eric Lemuel T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 8/2/2002 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00035244099 0 Rutchasky,Sharon Lynne T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7915 Bemidji 56601 S Seasonal C Classified 5/10/1978 4/4/1979 3/1/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00022866723 0 Ruud,Gary Allen T79 Transportation Dept T793701 Customer Relations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1966 3/27/1968 1/28/1993 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00045524754 0 Ruud,Robert Lloyd T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794F Roseau 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/1974 12/11/1974 11/26/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00056339514 0 Ryan,Michael G T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7923 Caledonia 55921 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 9/26/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00055890747 0 Ryan,Stephen John T79 Transportation Dept T796630 Project Development E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 12 11 11 43.42 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020874645 0 Rychlak,Dow A T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112503600 0 Ryg,Andrew T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792A Mankato 56001-6888 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113128092 0 Rysdahl,Brock T79 Transportation Dept T799839 Materials E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T799A Marshall 56258 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101797146 0 Saarberg,Isaac Timothy T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1999 8/4/1999 5/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00084081690 1 Saarela,Adam T T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1995 5/6/2002 3/16/2011 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107985636 0 Saatela Foster,Krysten T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 1/24/2007 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111644280 0 Saatzer,Brett G T79 Transportation Dept T799363 Equipment Shop St Cloud E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105593301 0 Sabie,Jonathan Lee T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2001 7/14/2004 7/14/2004 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111841983 0 Sachi,Thomas J T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795A Maplewood 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00100045440 0 Safgren,Mary A T79 Transportation Dept T799386 Planning Baxter E Executive 000518 Planner Senior Trans T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1997 7/9/1997 4/14/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051194286 0 Sage,Patrick F T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 6/4/2003 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00061576317 0 Sagert,Richard William T79 Transportation Dept T796545 Physical Lab Testing E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1991 8/28/1991 8/21/1996 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00057495141 1 Sahebjam,Khani T79 Transportation Dept T790011 Deputy Commissioner Admin E Executive 008224 Deputy Commr Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 5/13/2008 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 51.9 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00030400326 0 Saholt,Jeffrey Arthur T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 9/29/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00033333399 0 Saiko,Alan W T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1970 4/8/1970 1/8/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111710709 0 Sailor,Kathryn Mary T79 Transportation Dept T799770 ADE - Project Delivery E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110290257 0 Salad,Ahmed M T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023114916 0 Salentiny,Lynne J T79 Transportation Dept T799719 Windom Business Office E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1981 12/7/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00022272525 0 Saline,Charles H T79 Transportation Dept T799166 Right-of-way Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 E Emergency C Classified 3/11/1963 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 I Intermittent 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00038565153 0 Salmela,Jack A T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1985 12/2/1985 10/15/1986 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00020548044 0 Salo,Darwin Eugene T79 Transportation Dept T798124 Northeast Area E Executive 000588 Radio Maintenance Supervisor T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1989 4/3/1989 5/8/1995 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109507860 0 Salo,Jason Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7967 Grygla 56727 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038566044 0 Salquist,Jerome Odin T79 Transportation Dept T798124 Northeast Area E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/1987 3/18/1987 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 7 72 14 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00110003751 0 Salthe,Glen W T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 E Emergency C Classified 11/13/2006 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00103020489 0 Salzer,Luke A T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 T Temporary C Classified 12/18/2000 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00054920349 0 Salzwedel,Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T799748 Windom Sign Shop E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1990 5/14/1991 4/29/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111000186 0 Samaha,Mohamed Ahmed T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000604 Research Analyst T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 2/12/2008 2/12/2008 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113099778 0 Samdal,Bradley Gene T79 Transportation Dept T799720 Inventory Center E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038036988 0 Sammons,Gary D T79 Transportation Dept T799836 Land Management E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1974 10/16/1974 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112401333 0 Sampsell,Samantha J T79 Transportation Dept T799112 Duluth Facility Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T7936 Duluth 55811 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00030271329 0 Sampson,John Mark T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1972 4/19/1972 3/13/1995 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111415194 0 Samuell,James C T79 Transportation Dept T799112 Duluth Facility Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2008 5/22/2009 4/14/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00037977786 0 Sanchez,Jose A T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1979 1/17/1979 1/17/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00037976895 0 Sanchez,Juan Domingo T79 Transportation Dept T799641 Building Maint Owatonna E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1984 5/30/1989 11/1/2004 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00010051965 0 Sand,Timothy A T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7965 Granite Falls 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1989 9/27/1989 9/27/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020578140 0 Sanda,Amy Marie T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1985 4/15/1985 11/26/1997 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004835556 0 Sandberg,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T797213 Signal Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1987 2/4/1987 9/28/1993 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107387478 0 Sandbulte,Paul J T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7995 Luverne 56156 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2003 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099904662 1 Sandeen,Eric P T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 2/28/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110524689 0 Sander,John Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797315 Golden Valley Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 20.89 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042201324 1 Sanders,Loren E T79 Transportation Dept T798125 Northwest Area E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment T795K Willmar 56201 E Emergency C Classified 10/31/1973 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 2 86 6 18.29 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00031575555 0 Sanderson,Mark P T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 1/8/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109517463 0 Sandry,Timothy S T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795B Montevideo 56265 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030486852 0 Sanford,LaNay  Fran T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 000618 Real Estate Specialist Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1967 6/7/1967 2/9/2000 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00011357082 1 Sanft,Charles Donald T79 Transportation Dept T794640 Transp. Data Collection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1968 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 I Intermittent TSS 71 12 24.79 H Hourly 0.35 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00049484952 0 Sangren,Todd Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799355 TS Aitkin E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7903 Aitkin Truck Station 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1989 11/27/1989 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112165218 0 Sangren,Tom Christopher T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7991 Litchfield 55355 T Temporary C Classified 11/16/2009 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00028102734 0 Sannes,Nancy Anne T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1984 10/17/1984 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112421133 0 Santopietro,Neeyada T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 3/21/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00112402224 0 Saralampi,Kelsey T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T799L Nopeming 55810 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099692109 1 Saralampi,Russell R T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1997 9/2/1997 9/2/1997 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112427271 0 Sarff,Brian Jacob T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical No
00109771497 0 Sargent,Benjamin James T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00042087276 0 Sargent,Paul Willis T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1977 12/28/1977 4/27/1988 F Full-Time 7 73 13 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00057166758 0 Sarner,Vicky Lyn T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1990 11/19/1990 9/24/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110281842 0 Sasse,Frederick Gustave T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 4/11/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030122136 0 Sassen,Larry G T79 Transportation Dept T799337 Surveys Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1972 4/19/1972 7/8/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024101154 0 Sauer,Dale Ronald T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1989 2/15/1989 10/22/2003 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026891172 0 Saumweber,Leonard Paul T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 8/13/2002 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102377484 0 Saunders-Pearce,Wesley A T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2000 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00044610588 0 Sautter,Randall Neil T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1984 4/4/1984 4/26/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00038204100 0 Savaloja,John Harold T79 Transportation Dept T799340 Materials Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1985 9/9/1985 2/19/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111432915 0 Savard,Mark Andrew T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101717748 0 Savolainen,David Charles T79 Transportation Dept T798110 Engineering E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1999 6/23/1999 2/11/2004 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111495582 0 Saxton,Lee David T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102109194 0 Sayeweh,Prentiss T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1999 3/13/2000 7/6/2006 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00043064901 0 Sayler,Lisa Kehrberg T79 Transportation Dept T796150 Bridge Hydraulics Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 9/9/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00046362690 0 Sazama,Roger J T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792E Perham 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1974 4/17/1974 4/17/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00046358334 0 Sazama,William A T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792E Perham 56573 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1979 3/14/1979 3/14/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111802383 0 Scepurek,Sebastian J T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101112066 0 Schabacker,Robert William T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1998 9/16/1998 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00041533668 0 Schacht,William A T79 Transportation Dept T797628 Eden Prairie Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 10/25/1989 10/25/1989 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00004969701 0 Schadauer,Michael A T79 Transportation Dept T794310 Planning E Executive 003708 Transp Operations Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1983 8/24/1983 2/11/2010 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.15 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111807135 0 Schadegg,Kristine A T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 7/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037155789 1 Schadegg,Michael T T79 Transportation Dept T797370 Engineering Services E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1974 4/16/1974 3/13/2002 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00110227590 0 Schaefer,Bonnie J T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099854271 1 Schaefer,Kathleen M T79 Transportation Dept T798305 Maintenance OPS Research E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1997 4/23/1997 6/13/2006 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037928385 0 Schaefer,Lucille Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1986 12/1/1986 12/17/1999 F Full-Time 7 73 13 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109676754 0 Schafer,Craig Ray T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7950 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00100345806 0 Schafer,Lowell W T79 Transportation Dept T795600 Information Resources E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1997 11/18/1997 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111983058 0 Schaffner,Philip Perry T79 Transportation Dept T794465 Statewide Multimodal Planning E Executive 002601 Planner Principal Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 11/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113140665 0 Schaible,Daniel T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100752993 0 Schaitel,Gregory A T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/1998 5/18/2010 5/18/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00005583501 0 Schancer,Brenda Joyce T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1981 2/2/1981 8/3/2009 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100124442 0 Scharfe,Evan William T79 Transportation Dept T798122 Oakdale E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T799R Oakdale Radio Shop 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 9/6/2006 F Full-Time 7 72 14 26.78 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00031746726 0 Scharffbillig,Gust A T79 Transportation Dept T797362 Paving E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111573099 0 Schatz,Isaac Don T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111415689 0 Schatz,Nicholas Edwin T79 Transportation Dept T798124 Northeast Area E Executive 000584 Radio Engineer 1 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00066872520 0 Schauer,Paul R T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1992 7/15/1992 8/23/1995 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00067393260 0 Scheer,Wayne F T79 Transportation Dept T799143 Permit & Tech Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00011224719 0 Scheffert,Harvey L T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1961 6/21/1961 6/12/1985 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100642311 1 Scheidel,Mark T79 Transportation Dept T799779 Planning E Executive 002601 Planner Principal Transp T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1998 11/23/1998 4/25/2001 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020388159 0 Scheierl,Douglas W T79 Transportation Dept T799375 TS Sauk Centre E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793H Sauk Centre 56378 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099323631 0 Schellack,Amy Jane T79 Transportation Dept T796545 Physical Lab Testing E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1996 7/22/1998 4/11/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027285885 0 Schellack,Cynthia Jane T79 Transportation Dept T796547 Plant Inspection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1989 3/1/1989 8/5/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00103103352 0 Schellhammer,Matthew R T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2001 1/30/2006 11/12/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011687445 0 Schemmel,Bruce M T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1985 4/17/1985 4/17/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00054232596 0 Schendel,Adam T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1990 7/2/1990 3/1/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 27.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00054232596 1 Schendel,Adam T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 7/2/1990 7/2/1990 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00102294225 0 Schendel,Leon J T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105045930 1 Schendel,Mike T79 Transportation Dept T797313 Maple Grove Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 10/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106180470 0 Scherkenbach,Mark J T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 9/26/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112137003 0 Scherping,James D T79 Transportation Dept T799376 TS Albany E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7904 Albany 56307 T Temporary C Classified 10/15/2009 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00011570031 0 Schettler,David R T79 Transportation Dept T799747 Windom Shop E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1985 8/21/1985 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099977625 0 Scheurer,Melinda T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1997 10/14/1998 6/11/2003 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111836835 0 Schevenius,David J T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 1/6/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00060033699 0 Schilling,Mary G T79 Transportation Dept T799332 Plan Development Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1991 4/22/1992 8/4/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00026034822 0 Schimmele,Gene A T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1975 4/2/1975 4/2/1975 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042379722 0 Schlagel,Matthew J T79 Transportation Dept T799836 Land Management E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 4/15/1998 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00035305974 0 Schlegel,Lynna Jane T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1979 4/2/1979 12/1/2000 P Part-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 0.8 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111705759 0 Schleicher,Joel Eric T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110897127 0 Schleusner,Barbara K T79 Transportation Dept T799621 Mgmt Info Systems Rochester E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099026334 0 Schleusner,Fahy A T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1995 11/15/1995 1/4/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111576366 0 Schliep,Matthew J T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792L Zumbrota 55992 E Emergency C Classified 11/24/2008 10/12/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110862675 0 Schloegel,James A T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798F St Charles 55972 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00057475638 0 Schloer,Ronald L T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008535087 0 Schlosser,Richard Peter T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/16/1971 8/6/2008 7/10/2009 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00043581186 0 Schlotzhauer,Lowell A T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7910 Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 11/13/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00049714434 0 Schlueter,Bruce M T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/1989 12/20/1989 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109325403 0 Schmid,John F T79 Transportation Dept T799137 Duluth Inventory Center E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 7 64 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111562011 0 Schmidt,Dennis C T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00034939476 0 Schmidt,Dwain M T79 Transportation Dept T799434 D-4 Equipment Operations E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 10/10/1990 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030500118 0 Schmidt,James Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796545 Physical Lab Testing E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1974 5/12/1977 8/16/1989 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101783682 0 Schmidt,James B T79 Transportation Dept T799417 D-4 Materials Management E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105101964 0 Schmidt,John W T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2001 5/29/2001 1/16/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00017129970 0 Schmidt,Judith M T79 Transportation Dept T792010 Chief Finance Officer Admin E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1984 8/22/1984 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 47.68 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101611125 0 Schmidt,Kevin K T79 Transportation Dept T799331 Traffic Baxter E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 8/2/2002 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023402808 0 Schmidt,Michael D T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1981 12/16/1981 12/16/1981 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103035438 0 Schmidt,Mike W T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2001 1/2/2001 10/4/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 25.46 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008128890 0 Schmidt,Ronald F T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1974 4/29/1974 9/4/1985 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030106989 0 Schmidt,Roy R T79 Transportation Dept T799720 Inventory Center E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1979 11/13/1979 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00102294324 0 Schmidt,Terry A T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105732198 0 Schmidt,Thomas H T79 Transportation Dept T799363 Equipment Shop St Cloud E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 F Full-Time 2 91 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00017034633 0 Schmidt,Troy Alan T79 Transportation Dept T798126 Southeast Area E Executive 000585 Radio Engineer 2 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1985 2/20/1985 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00066390984 0 Schmit,Anthony D T79 Transportation Dept T799743 Windom Bridge Maint E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1992 5/3/1995 4/29/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00015289857 0 Schmitt,Terrance A T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7925 Cannon Falls 55009 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1968 5/27/1968 10/22/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00060364062 0 Schmitz,Allen H T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1991 6/10/1991 4/1/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023581206 0 Schmitz,James W T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795B Montevideo 56265 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00069471765 0 Schmitz,Kenneth G T79 Transportation Dept T799848 Building Services E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1993 1/19/1993 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112461723 0 Schmitz,Zachary Kirk T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 5/25/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019337472 0 Schmoeckel,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T797351 Dispatch E Executive 003874 Transp Communications Operator T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1971 10/20/1971 1/6/1999 F Full-Time 7 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109515384 0 Schmunk,Dale Vincent T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7911 Bagley Truck Station 56621-9162 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099103356 0 Schnathorst,Adele G T79 Transportation Dept T799415 D-4 Information Technology E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/1996 3/13/1996 1/29/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105891687 0 Schneider,David W T79 Transportation Dept T799615 Sign Shop Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2002 12/2/2003 5/3/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027187875 0 Schneider,Gregory M T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1988 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102839220 0 Schneider,James R T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2000 9/6/2000 6/17/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105099390 0 Schneider,Russ J T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2001 5/29/2001 8/5/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112165713 0 Schneidermann,Michael Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7902 Adrian 56110 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/5/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099212256 0 Schnell,Tracy J T79 Transportation Dept T799669 Planning E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1996 12/27/2000 1/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00043204293 0 Schoeb,Mark D T79 Transportation Dept T799775 Materials E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1986 6/11/1986 6/25/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00077820435 0 Schoeb,Mike C T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1994 9/20/2000 6/24/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00052774920 0 Schoeb,Steve G T79 Transportation Dept T799736 Mankato Permits E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1990 5/9/1990 9/15/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00022903749 0 Schoeberl,Bernard W T79 Transportation Dept T797326 Jordan Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 1/4/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101938914 0 Schoenfelder,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1999 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00101938914 1 Schoenfelder,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T799669 Planning E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 9/13/1999 12/7/2009 1/19/2011 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00059578200 0 Scholand,Steven Robert T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1991 4/29/1991 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111727836 0 Schoon,Mark Edwin T79 Transportation Dept T798125 Northwest Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2009 3/10/2009 3/10/2009 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100163745 1 Schossow,Darl D T79 Transportation Dept T797647 Mendota Heights Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1997 6/10/1998 6/9/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105302340 0 Schouveller,Dale T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110109681 0 Schouweiler,Joseph A T79 Transportation Dept T794310 Planning E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112020777 0 Schouweiler,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797J Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111772386 0 Schowalter,Lance Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100998414 0 Schreiber,Matthew John T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 7/16/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099176319 1 Schreifels,Terri A T79 Transportation Dept T797313 Maple Grove Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1996 5/9/1996 3/24/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110250657 0 Schreiner,Garrett Jacob T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108696060 0 Schrempp,Anthony J T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2005 2/5/2009 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109289862 0 Schreurs,Nickolas Joe T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 26.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101416392 0 Schreyer,Mark G T79 Transportation Dept T799137 Duluth Inventory Center E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1999 2/22/1999 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 23.34 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041791464 0 Schroeder,Arnold T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793K Wells 56097 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1988 7/5/1989 12/6/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035300727 0 Schroeder,Beverly T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1985 4/16/1985 1/10/2000 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108287685 0 Schroeder,Christine A T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7957 Gaylord 55334 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111772485 0 Schroeder,Daniel Allen T79 Transportation Dept T797326 Jordan Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038141334 0 Schroeder,Gerald J T79 Transportation Dept T799825 Willmar Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1987 7/9/1987 7/9/1987 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00018544581 0 Schroeder,John Henry T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 10/25/1989 8/20/2004 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00076993884 0 Schroeder,Matthew T T79 Transportation Dept T797454 Consultant Resident Office #6 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1994 5/1/1995 4/25/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099037620 0 Schroeder,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T798500 Maintenance/ESS Inv Center E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1995 3/5/1997 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00028199853 0 Schroeder,Steve A T79 Transportation Dept T798500 Maintenance/ESS Inv Center E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/1989 8/7/1989 1/16/1991 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00055677204 0 Schroedl,Kristin M T79 Transportation Dept T792010 Chief Finance Officer Admin E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110440440 0 Schroepfer,Kelly T79 Transportation Dept T794320 Transit Operations E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00008351541 0 Schroepfer,Kenneth George T79 Transportation Dept T798420 Safety & Operations Management E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1968 6/10/1968 9/30/1998 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00013398660 0 Schrom,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1980 2/27/1980 2/27/1980 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012981771 0 Schrunk,Lonnie R T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/1986 11/10/1986 11/10/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111308076 0 Schubert,Jason Lawrence T79 Transportation Dept T799645 Sign Shop Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111309363 0 Schubert,Jeremy Jay T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7934 Dodge Center 55927-9248 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 4/14/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00013335795 0 Schubloom,Pamela Kay T79 Transportation Dept T799338 Human Resources Baxter E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1988 7/18/1988 9/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111722391 0 Schuh,Cory Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111495879 0 Schuh,Gary Harold T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00105564195 0 Schultz Jr,Melvin G T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7949 Fairmont 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112494492 0 Schultz,Aaron T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T799K Worthington 56187 E Emergency C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00012627747 0 Schultz,Barry W T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7991 Litchfield 55355 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1979 9/12/1979 9/12/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113156307 0 Schultz,Elizabeth Jane T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00028373004 0 Schultz,Gregory T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1987 6/24/1987 10/21/1992 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012902274 0 Schultz,Jerome L T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797C New Ulm 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1989 6/21/1989 11/4/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113120073 0 Schultz,Kyle R T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T793C Morris 56267 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110937024 0 Schultz,Melissa A T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 000031 Architectural Drafting Tech 2 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2008 1/15/2008 6/22/2009 F Full-Time 7 68 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099215028 1 Schultz,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T797317 Forest Lake Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1996 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020101158 0 Schultz,Randy V T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1986 7/19/1988 8/15/1990 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00051021333 0 Schultz,Roger D T79 Transportation Dept T797645 Bridge Inspection E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00111433014 0 Schultz,Thomas Edwin T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00052956684 0 Schulz,Clifford Rudolph T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1990 4/10/1991 10/7/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00012449349 0 Schulz,Connie S T79 Transportation Dept T799720 Inventory Center E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1986 8/6/1986 10/14/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111272238 0 Schulz,Derek D T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792A Mankato 56001-6888 T Temporary C Classified 7/7/2008 8/9/2010 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00024125013 0 Schulz,Kevin J T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 11/23/1988 11/23/1988 12/6/1989 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109953558 0 Schulz,Stephen L T79 Transportation Dept T799355 TS Aitkin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7903 Aitkin Truck Station 56431 E Emergency C Classified 10/13/2006 9/27/2011 10/5/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00041916798 0 Schulze,Kristine K T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/8/1984 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113118885 0 Schumacher,Dane T79 Transportation Dept T799171 Virginia Equipment Services E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795J Virginia 55792 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/13/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00035449128 0 Schumacher,Neal M T79 Transportation Dept T799165 Traffic Engineering Section E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1985 10/28/1985 12/24/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020819106 0 Schuneman,Gary P T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7947 Evansville 56326 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1987 6/29/1987 9/17/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110179872 0 Schuster,William August T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113108292 0 Schwalbach,Jacob Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110527560 0 Schwalich,Jodi M T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793E Pine City 55063 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110259171 0 Schwarting,Allan Lee T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2007 3/27/2007 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109742094 0 Schwarting,David R T79 Transportation Dept T799321 Construction St Cloud E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101198196 0 Schwartz Jr,Henry Alwin T79 Transportation Dept T798107 800 MHZ Radio E Executive 000585 Radio Engineer 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1998 10/29/1998 1/10/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00112266000 0 Schwartz,Gerald Eugene T79 Transportation Dept T798125 Northwest Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00039702267 0 Schwartz,Kevin W T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1989 12/6/1989 8/7/1996 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113121954 0 Schwarze,Jeremy D T79 Transportation Dept T799165 Traffic Engineering Section E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00035378541 0 Schwarzkopf,Kirby Kyle T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1981 2/2/1981 5/18/1994 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019654470 0 Schweigel,Mary Lou T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1969 6/10/1969 2/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100910403 0 Schweyen,Michael S T79 Transportation Dept T799673 Traffic E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1998 7/20/1998 11/13/2002 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00038476845 0 Schwoboda,Gerald A T79 Transportation Dept T799481 D-4 Design E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1989 6/19/1989 6/19/1989 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111866535 0 Scott,Bradley T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 41.37 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111433113 0 Scott,Dennis Eugene T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00015125616 0 Scott,Gene Robert T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1978 2/6/1978 1/15/1992 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00030490416 0 Scott,Joan Leslie T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 000617 Real Estate Representative Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1966 7/25/1966 12/16/2002 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023927211 0 Scott,Karen Marie T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1982 11/19/1982 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016767234 0 Scott,Michael Patrick T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1981 9/28/1981 4/30/1986 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108670320 0 Sculley,Brent T T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/2005 4/25/2005 8/17/2007 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00049494654 0 Seelen,Glenn A T79 Transportation Dept T799371 TS Milaca E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792B Milaca 56353 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1989 11/27/1989 10/12/2006 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00104970096 0 Seelen,Jenny M T79 Transportation Dept T799302 Administration E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/2001 4/11/2001 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027392904 0 Segl,Carol M T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038503278 0 Segl,William J T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1983 8/16/1983 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105633198 0 Seidel,John P T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2001 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112425489 0 Seidel,Kimberly K T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105633000 0 Seifert,Darin L T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2001 10/22/2002 10/22/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00076387311 0 Seifert,Ronald L T79 Transportation Dept T799644 Equipment Shop Owatonna E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1994 4/6/1994 4/6/1994 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00004212945 0 Seitz,Donald Leo T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1983 11/21/1983 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110366190 0 Seitz,Max Jamieson T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112502214 0 Sell,Krystle Lyn T79 Transportation Dept T799720 Inventory Center E Executive 000414 Laborer General T796K Windom 56101 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111433212 0 Selly,Robbie Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T797327 Shakopee Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795H Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112409847 0 Seng,Aaron J T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7929 Crookston 56716 T Temporary C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00034342902 0 Senger,Cindy Ann T79 Transportation Dept T799390 Administration St Cloud E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1978 5/8/1978 11/16/1983 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111920589 0 Sengsoulichanh,Rattana T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 6/28/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00105586668 0 Serbus,Craig T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791F Redwood Falls 56283 E Emergency C Classified 11/16/2001 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100670130 0 Sermeta,Michael S T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00034484076 0 Serrano,David S T79 Transportation Dept T799629 Subarea Stewartville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795I Stewartville 55976 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1979 2/5/1979 2/5/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024104718 0 Servatius,Daniel Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1979 12/19/1979 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009377379 0 Servatius,Jolene M T79 Transportation Dept T798420 Safety & Operations Management E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1974 9/4/1974 9/12/2006 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100773783 0 Sethi,Sanjay Krishna T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1998 5/26/1998 10/27/1999 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100860309 0 Setrum,Alan W T79 Transportation Dept T799831 Willmar/Marshall Res Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 12/20/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00018000477 1 Setrum,Edwin J T79 Transportation Dept T799831 Willmar/Marshall Res Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 T Temporary C Classified 5/24/1965 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108283725 0 Settergren,Gregg J T79 Transportation Dept T799337 Surveys Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 2/10/2006 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00080614215 1 Severson,Kevin T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1994 10/25/1994 6/16/1998 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112951377 0 Sexton,Heidi T79 Transportation Dept T799718 Mankato Business Office E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2011 2/3/2011 2/3/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019446075 0 Sexton,Steve H T79 Transportation Dept T799720 Inventory Center E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1979 3/14/1979 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00011573397 0 Sexton,Ted J T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 8/27/1969 2/23/2010 2/23/2011 P Part-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112030380 0 Seykora,David G T79 Transportation Dept T790009 Chief Counsel E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 8/27/2009 8/27/2009 8/27/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062181999 0 Shah,Suk T79 Transportation Dept T791110 Internal Audit E Executive 000978 Auditor Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1991 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111782979 0 Shands,Matthew Stewart T79 Transportation Dept T793601 Policy Analysis Res & Innovatn E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111143637 0 Shank,Jesse R T79 Transportation Dept T799379 TS Monticello E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798B Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030771873 0 Shannon,Keith Leon T79 Transportation Dept T796500 Materials & Road Research E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1975 8/24/1977 3/12/2003 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099006930 0 Shaw,Darren D T79 Transportation Dept T799641 Building Maint Owatonna E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1995 9/22/1995 9/22/1995 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023124519 0 Shaw,Howard William T79 Transportation Dept T798121 Golden Valley E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1974 10/15/1974 4/1/1987 F Full-Time 7 72 14 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00076821822 0 Shaw,Ronnell S T79 Transportation Dept T797774 Metro Bldg Maint - Oakdale E Executive 002238 Building Svcs Lead T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1994 5/8/1995 4/22/2005 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108721404 0 Shea,Christopher T T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7906 Alexandria 56308 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2005 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.51 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111843270 0 Shearer,MollyBea E T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100859319 0 Shearer,Rohn M T79 Transportation Dept T799621 Mgmt Info Systems Rochester E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 12/20/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027828108 2 Sheehan,Susan Marie T79 Transportation Dept T798460 Intelligent Transportation Sys E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1986 6/16/1986 7/14/2005 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108705762 0 Sheen,Mooa David T79 Transportation Dept T797214 Program Support E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 26.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00011602800 0 Shegstad,William M T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1982 1/18/1982 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00037720881 0 Sheimo,David M T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1987 5/31/1989 11/22/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108291942 0 Shekur,Hailu Shamra T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111986919 0 Shelbourn,Brady K T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 24.29 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00111909501 0 Sheldon,Lindsay D T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099667557 0 Sheldon,Steven L T79 Transportation Dept T799434 D-4 Equipment Operations E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 1/22/1997 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00109676853 0 Shelstad,Erik Paul T79 Transportation Dept T797361 Arden Hills Nights E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 3/2/2011 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109293129 0 Shepherd,Ambrose T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110524788 0 Shepherd,Brad Gregory T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.31 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038527236 0 Sherek,Kevin L T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1984 11/19/1984 5/8/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107925939 0 Sherin,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00005410251 0 Sherkow,Shirlee T79 Transportation Dept T793630 Research Services E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1985 7/16/1998 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102014352 0 Sherman,Grant E T79 Transportation Dept T799355 TS Aitkin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7903 Aitkin Truck Station 56431 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1999 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101537172 0 Sherman,Tod A T79 Transportation Dept T797850 Planning Prgm Mgmt & Transit E Executive 000519 Planning Supv Transportation T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1999 4/19/1999 4/19/1999 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112229865 0 Sherman,Zachariah T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7952 Floodwood 55736 T Temporary C Classified 1/14/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112397967 0 Shermer,Mark Leslie T79 Transportation Dept T799148 Virginia Bridge Unit E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T795J Virginia 55792 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00105303231 0 Shields,Thomas J T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 10/14/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112809312 0 Shipman,Eugene W T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 T Temporary C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00109096515 0 Shire,Zamzam T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100193148 0 Shogren,Daniel J T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/1997 9/10/1997 2/11/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027983439 2 Shomion,Richard D T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 001977 Employee Devel Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 8/20/2002 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111308571 0 Shones,Reggie L T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 6/2/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100062666 0 Shorter,Travis L T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1997 1/25/1999 3/25/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108799020 1 Showel,Phillip Michael T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 2/8/2006 6/19/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00075630555 0 Shroyer,Victoria Hazel T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/1994 3/9/1994 3/9/1994 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099623106 0 Shuda,Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 10/14/1998 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100386198 0 Shughart,Noel C T79 Transportation Dept T794320 Transit Operations E Executive 003649 Transp Prog Team Leader T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1997 11/24/1997 3/31/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112428558 0 Siebenaler,Adam J T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7962 Golden Valley 55422 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00109543599 0 Siebenaler,Andrew M T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2006 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034044318 0 Siebenaler,Gary P T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7925 Cannon Falls 55009 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1984 10/1/1984 10/1/1984 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111433509 0 Siebenaler,Howard Mathias T79 Transportation Dept T797336 Camden Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030015315 0 Siebenaler,Richard G T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1969 3/3/1969 1/2/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00060009939 0 Siegfried,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T799641 Building Maint Owatonna E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1991 6/3/1991 3/27/1995 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00069192882 0 Siehndel,David M T79 Transportation Dept T797326 Jordan Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1992 12/16/1992 12/16/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105825852 0 Siekmann,Brian J T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 3/30/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099893970 0 Siekmeier,John Allan T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1997 5/12/1997 5/12/1997 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112399947 0 Sieler,April Terese T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7952 Floodwood 55736 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00022195800 0 Siem,Merlyn R T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7917 Blue Earth 56013 E Emergency C Classified 7/1/1970 11/9/2011 11/8/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101305215 0 Siemers,Susan M T79 Transportation Dept T799386 Planning Baxter E Executive 001304 Grants Specialist Sr T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 11/24/1999 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113060970 0 Siers,Alan B T79 Transportation Dept T799102 Duluth Maintenance E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 4/22/2011 4/22/2011 4/14/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00016004142 0 Sievert,Rodney Eric T79 Transportation Dept T799373 TS Elk River E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7944 Elk River 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1975 4/1/1975 9/25/2002 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00109200960 0 Siewert,Raymond W T79 Transportation Dept T799614 Equipment Shop Rochester E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2005 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110897622 0 Sifuentes Jr,Jorge Valentine T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027729207 1 Siiro,Sandra T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1984 7/5/1989 9/29/1994 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042576435 0 Silgjord,Bryan J T79 Transportation Dept T799337 Surveys Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1984 4/9/1984 7/23/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106368768 0 Silverness,Don L T79 Transportation Dept T799112 Duluth Facility Services E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2003 1/16/2003 1/16/2003 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111930687 0 Simer,Fay T79 Transportation Dept T794390 Bikes Unit E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 7/2/2009 7/2/2009 7/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099904365 1 Simkunas,Glen D T79 Transportation Dept T797213 Signal Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1997 5/19/1997 11/13/2007 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00063030627 0 Simmer,Ronald P T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1991 12/9/1991 9/15/1999 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00103169979 0 Simon,Gary R T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2001 8/2/2004 10/14/2010 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110524887 0 Simon,Michael John T79 Transportation Dept T797326 Jordan Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023993442 0 Simonette,Christopher A T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1989 10/11/1989 12/5/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00046709487 0 Simonson,Ricky L T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794K Wheaton 56296 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027950769 0 Simpson,Mark G T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1989 9/6/1989 2/19/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00005165721 2 Sinclair,Deborah K T79 Transportation Dept T793632 Research Finance E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1988 4/13/1988 4/10/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038335572 0 Sinclair,Timothy Reid T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1986 3/19/1986 7/26/2006 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111730707 0 Singbusch,Richard A T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105323823 1 Sink,Randy L T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2001 8/14/2001 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 15.33 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00019838115 0 Sinn,Rolin R T79 Transportation Dept T799773 Traffic E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1984 5/30/1984 12/5/2001 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111495978 0 Sippel,Scott Daniel T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109374309 0 Sirvas,William F T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 6/19/2007 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00010076814 1 Sizemore,Kerry P T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1989 6/7/1989 5/26/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112505184 0 Sizer,Ethan Clay T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T791G St James 56081 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102983958 0 Sjodin,Michael Lowell T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2000 11/28/2000 5/19/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00040846707 0 Skalberg,Thomas P T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1965 1/8/1965 12/2/1970 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038859876 0 Skalicky,Nancy A T79 Transportation Dept T799622 Business Office Owatonna E Executive 000001 Account Clerk T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1974 6/10/1974 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107946432 0 Skalin,Kohl D T79 Transportation Dept T799411 D-4 Safety E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2004 5/18/2009 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022783662 1 Skallman,Julie A T79 Transportation Dept T795010 State Aid Div Administration E Executive 003073 Transp Division Engineer T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/1976 9/29/1976 2/7/2003 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.89 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00027957798 0 Skallman,Warren N T79 Transportation Dept T792010 Chief Finance Officer Admin E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1984 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00050606226 2 Skarda,Mary T T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 002483 Labor Relations Rep Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1990 12/12/1990 11/7/2006 P Part-Time N14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.8 217 Confidential Yes
00105079095 0 Skare,Kris Edward T79 Transportation Dept T799833 Hutchinson Res Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2001 4/20/2005 4/15/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102712698 0 Skare,Tony Allan T79 Transportation Dept T799827 Willmar Signs E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009784566 0 Skarolid,Troy A T79 Transportation Dept T799334 Project Development Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1982 6/7/1989 6/25/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102218490 0 Skeesick,Trevor L T79 Transportation Dept T799337 Surveys Baxter E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2000 2/7/2000 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112949793 0 Skibbie,Sean Matthew T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00037837602 0 Skifter,Dean D T79 Transportation Dept T799629 Subarea Stewartville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795I Stewartville 55976 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1976 1/7/1976 1/7/1976 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00012383217 0 Skinner,Jeanne Marie T79 Transportation Dept T793510 PolicySafty&StrainitUnitDvAdm E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1989 11/6/1989 9/17/2008 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00110527956 0 Skoog,Richard Eric T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7963 Grand Marais 55604 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111710511 0 Skow,Bradley Jay T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00019839699 0 Skree,Steven G T79 Transportation Dept T799615 Sign Shop Rochester E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1969 6/9/1969 2/8/2010 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00024519726 0 Skudlarek,Laurie T79 Transportation Dept T799330 Traffic St Cloud E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1987 2/17/1987 11/13/1996 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00039162024 0 Skweres,Peter O T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1989 3/16/1989 10/1/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105588153 0 Slagel,Michael L T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799A Marshall 56258 E Emergency C Classified 11/19/2001 10/26/2011 10/14/2009 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00035391807 0 Slagle,Holly Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1981 5/22/1981 7/3/2001 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103038903 0 Slama,Charles W T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108115722 0 Slama,Clarence L T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 2/7/2007 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00023595264 0 Slama,David Allan T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1989 6/26/1989 10/5/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105073056 0 Slama,Kenneth Daniel T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2001 1/7/2009 1/7/2011 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100935252 0 Slama,Kevin Michael T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1998 6/7/1999 4/19/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105073452 0 Slama,Melanie Ann T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2001 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00083536002 0 Slater,John R T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791H St Peter 56082 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/1995 5/8/1995 5/8/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101946537 0 Slavik,Craig Cecil T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 000031 Architectural Drafting Tech 2 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112454100 0 Slegh,Daniel Paul T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000285 Engineer 1 Graduate T794D Oakdale 55128 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/25/2010 F Full-Time 12 01 10 20 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00033887205 0 Slipy,Carol A T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/1988 8/17/1988 7/8/1998 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00110524986 0 Slipy,Jason Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797629 Plymouth Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/1/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106046127 0 Slipy,Jon J T79 Transportation Dept T797322 Maple Grove Nights E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 4/30/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 25.08 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101694978 0 Sluss,Jacqueline T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1999 6/21/1999 6/21/1999 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084837357 0 Smidt,James G T79 Transportation Dept T799615 Sign Shop Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1995 5/6/1996 2/22/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106256898 0 Smieja,Wade D T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2002 11/12/2002 9/29/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 26.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00022548933 1 Smiley,Jacquelyn Lois T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1988 6/2/1988 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112564683 0 Smith Jr,Daniel T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T794D Oakdale 55128 T Temporary C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00041220333 0 Smith Jr,Hugh EW T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7965 Granite Falls 56241 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1984 1/25/1984 1/25/1984 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103041675 0 Smith,Adam Eric T79 Transportation Dept T796330 Photogrammetrics Unit E Executive 003727 Transp Photogrammetric Tech Sp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 7 72 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024064029 0 Smith,Andrea Louise T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1983 1/27/1983 3/1/2000 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00110424105 0 Smith,Blake C T79 Transportation Dept T799337 Surveys Baxter E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 T Temporary C Classified 6/4/2007 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00057287736 0 Smith,Brian D T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/1990 12/3/1990 10/2/1996 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111693087 0 Smith,Christopher D T79 Transportation Dept T799165 Traffic Engineering Section E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 1/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112752684 0 Smith,Christopher James T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00070965873 0 Smith,Dennis A T79 Transportation Dept T799734 Mankato Buildings E Executive 000146 Carpenter T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1993 5/3/1993 5/4/1994 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110471427 0 Smith,Edmond Maurice T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 6/11/2008 P Part-Time 7 53 8 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00112447962 0 Smith,Eric Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 5/24/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107924751 0 Smith,Jeremy D T79 Transportation Dept T797336 Camden Nights E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 10/29/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 25.08 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107923761 0 Smith,Joshua A T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 4/16/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111433608 0 Smith,Joshua Martin T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033723657 0 Smith,Judith Ann T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 6/20/1966 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 P Part-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00020492505 0 Smith,Kelvin Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T799363 Equipment Shop St Cloud E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1979 12/5/1979 8/20/1990 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113099481 0 Smith,Michael Allen T79 Transportation Dept T799720 Inventory Center E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 5/4/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00013404006 0 Smith,Robin Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1988 5/2/1988 2/4/1999 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112166604 0 Smith,Russell Mark T79 Transportation Dept T799677 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/2009 11/18/2009 11/18/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019221840 0 Smith,Steven D T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1986 6/9/1986 6/30/1993 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042013224 0 Smith,Wesley E T79 Transportation Dept T799643 Maint Operations Owatonna E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1984 9/5/1984 8/16/1999 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111433707 0 Smitley,Timothy Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106178589 0 Smuk,Daniel E T79 Transportation Dept T797626 Golden Valley Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 9/26/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102519648 0 Sneller,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2000 6/2/2000 8/13/2003 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099966438 0 Snitker,Dustan D T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1997 6/9/1997 12/10/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107911386 0 Snobl,Donald Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7901 Ada 56510 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2004 4/26/2004 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112096710 0 Snook,Kevin Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2009 9/22/2009 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00008490141 0 Snyder,Theodore E T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1987 6/29/1987 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111948903 0 Sobczak,Lori Ann T79 Transportation Dept T794245 Permits E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004003659 0 Sobolewski,Michael S T79 Transportation Dept T797850 Planning Prgm Mgmt & Transit E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1979 4/5/1999 3/15/2001 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100821402 1 Sodd,Ryan W T79 Transportation Dept T797330 Attractive Roadsides E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00049097169 0 Sodergren,Lawrence Robert T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1989 11/27/1989 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00082181286 0 Soenneker,Mark E T79 Transportation Dept T799362 Bridge Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1995 5/8/1996 11/26/2008 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042102423 0 Sohlo,Marvin Leroy T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1973 6/12/1974 11/7/1979 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00065804013 0 Sok,Ney T79 Transportation Dept T798560 State Sign Shop E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1992 2/16/1994 4/9/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111286197 0 Solberg,Jon P T79 Transportation Dept T797850 Planning Prgm Mgmt & Transit E Executive 000518 Planner Senior Trans T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035163018 0 Solomon,Robert G T79 Transportation Dept T799111 Duluth Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/1983 3/7/1983 3/7/1983 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00039296169 0 Solsrud,David A T79 Transportation Dept T799800 District 8 Willmar E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/31/1983 10/31/1983 11/2/1998 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00062058447 0 Sommer,James G T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1991 9/25/1991 9/25/1991 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.76 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00014446674 0 Sommerdorf,Marlene J T79 Transportation Dept T796600 Technical Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1984 5/21/1984 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00026831079 0 Sommerfeld,Daniel M T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1983 5/4/1983 9/7/2005 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099888129 1 Sommers,Kevin Matthew T79 Transportation Dept T797235 Modeling & System Analysis E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1997 5/12/1997 3/3/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00107707050 0 Sondag,Sarah K T79 Transportation Dept T799165 Traffic Engineering Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2003 12/15/2003 8/25/2004 P Part-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 0.75 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00107707050 1 Sondag,Sarah K T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 L Limited U Unclassified 12/15/2003 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 P Part-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 0.75 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099450153 0 Sonnenberg,Darrel J T79 Transportation Dept T797210 Signal Maintenance E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1996 9/18/1996 12/8/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111107007 0 Sorel,Thomas K T79 Transportation Dept T790002 Commissioners Office E Executive 008099 Commissioner-Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 4/27/2008 4/27/2008 4/27/2008 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00004682007 1 Sorensen,Steven Charles T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 9/20/1995 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100240470 0 Sorenson,Debra Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 003668 Planning Program Coord Transp T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1997 9/24/1997 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00051277347 0 Sorenson,James A T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1990 3/19/1990 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 12 07 11 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00029935818 0 Sorenson,John C T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 1/2/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00020983248 0 Sorgenfrei,Steven J T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 5/20/2004 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020113632 0 Sorvari,Earl R T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799M Pike Lake 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108690912 0 Sosa Jr,Danilo Salazar T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 6/22/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 25.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102646566 0 Soukup,Alan R T79 Transportation Dept T797326 Jordan Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 7/5/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100758141 0 Soules,Richard E T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799K Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 11/21/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00051928866 0 South,Kenneth Gerhard T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1991 5/28/1992 12/17/1999 F Full-Time 7 73 13 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023821974 0 South,Vicky L T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1974 7/1/1974 9/3/1997 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00027044919 0 Southward,Jeffrey Carl T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1983 3/21/1984 7/23/2001 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00018955134 0 Soutor,Richard Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112462317 0 Soyring,Alexander J T79 Transportation Dept T799446 D-4 Bridge Maintenance E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030315483 0 Soyring,Paul A T79 Transportation Dept T799432 D-4 Traffic E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1978 4/11/1978 5/29/1985 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00005164830 0 Spafford,Mark Charles T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1988 1/19/1989 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110516472 0 Spear,Brian Howard T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7949 Fairmont 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026014428 0 Specker,Ronald T T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1971 10/18/1971 10/18/1971 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00101989602 0 Spencer,Douglas Paul T79 Transportation Dept T798122 Oakdale E Executive 000415 Laborer Trades & Equipment T799R Oakdale Radio Shop 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030783357 0 Spencer,Jay R T79 Transportation Dept T799743 Windom Bridge Maint E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1985 6/26/1985 4/12/2004 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102631815 0 Spencer,Michelle L T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 2/13/2002 F Full-Time 7 67 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011570922 0 Spencer,Patricia K T79 Transportation Dept T799714 Human Resources E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1975 7/15/1975 4/26/2000 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00023607639 0 Spencer,Timothy James T79 Transportation Dept T794530 Rail Planning E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1979 4/23/1979 2/27/2002 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111123837 0 Spicer,Austin M T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7915 Bemidji 56601 T Temporary C Classified 5/14/2008 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027701883 0 Spitzack,Jeffrey D T79 Transportation Dept T799645 Sign Shop Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1981 7/14/1981 10/7/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109147698 0 Splan,James P T79 Transportation Dept T798124 Northeast Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/2005 10/19/2005 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 67 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111280752 0 Splittstoser,Eric D T79 Transportation Dept T797217 Workzone Design E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 6/25/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00015505281 0 Sprague,Allan Gerald T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7911 Bagley Truck Station 56621-9162 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1971 10/18/1971 10/18/1971 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112534191 0 Springman,Brett Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T799K Worthington 56187 E Emergency C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00030485070 0 Spude,Ralph Alan T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1976 3/28/1978 1/8/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105252444 0 Squires,Clint Bret T79 Transportation Dept T798130 Southwest Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2001 7/19/2001 9/29/2003 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00028457748 0 Squires,Daniel M T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1986 5/19/1986 4/15/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00033710391 0 Squires,Daniel Patrick T79 Transportation Dept T796545 Physical Lab Testing E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1985 5/15/1985 1/26/2005 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111497265 0 Sroga,Michael D T79 Transportation Dept T797437 Metro Inspection E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109903662 0 Srp,David J T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2006 12/3/2007 1/2/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00057487221 0 St John,Paul W T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/1990 12/19/1990 5/23/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111496176 0 St Ores,Randy Micheal T79 Transportation Dept T797643 Oakdale Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110525085 0 Stachowski,Kurt Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799373 TS Elk River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7944 Elk River 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019609524 0 Stadler,Peter P T79 Transportation Dept T797350 Maintenance Admin Support E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1970 9/13/2011 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112420836 0 Stadt,Ronald E T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110519937 0 Stadtler,Todd M T79 Transportation Dept T797647 Mendota Heights Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 6/10/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109457469 0 Staebell,Sue Ann T79 Transportation Dept T799845 Human Resources/Business Servs E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 10/4/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00073382562 0 Stafford,Clifford D T79 Transportation Dept T794221 Enforcement #1-Non Reimb Op's E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1993 9/8/1993 6/20/1997 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00003703590 0 Stafford,Linda Diann T79 Transportation Dept T796630 Project Development E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1989 7/10/1989 9/14/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00027867906 0 Stallkamp,Randy Walter T79 Transportation Dept T791120 Consultants & Planning Unit E Executive 001067 Auditor Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1988 9/21/1988 8/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00029836026 0 Standal,Nancy Jean T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 002118 Office Services Supervisor 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1974 5/20/1974 4/20/1994 F Full-Time 16E 11 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00065512458 0 Stang,Chad Jared T79 Transportation Dept T799364 Sign Shop St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1992 6/2/1993 1/10/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.45 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035760681 0 Stang,Jason Jon T79 Transportation Dept T799379 TS Monticello E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798B Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1988 6/21/1989 10/9/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099548757 0 Stangler,Michael Jerome T79 Transportation Dept T799335 Project Development St Cloud E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1996 4/16/1997 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023594373 0 Stanley,Jonathan C T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7973 Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1984 12/12/1984 12/12/1984 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110526768 0 Stanton,Paul T79 Transportation Dept T794101 Pilot Salaries - Fund 270 E Executive 001730 Pilot T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 7/11/2007 F Full-Time N14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109212939 1 Stanton,Ralph L T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7980 Jackson 56143 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099259578 0 Staples,Angel Maria T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1996 6/17/1996 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108389457 0 Staples,Bryan C T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7906 Alexandria 56308 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2004 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00054026874 0 Staples,David A T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7947 Evansville 56326 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1990 5/24/1991 10/30/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00061386435 0 Staples,Deborah A T79 Transportation Dept T797793 Personnel E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1991 8/14/1991 10/1/2008 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
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00103005738 0 Starbuck,Carol T79 Transportation Dept T797764 Finance Mgmt & Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2000 11/30/2000 5/24/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00052454358 0 Stark,Charles B T79 Transportation Dept T799336 Right of Way Baxter E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00054434061 0 Starkey,Rodney James T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1990 7/5/1990 10/13/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020214315 0 Starr,Debra T79 Transportation Dept T794245 Permits E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1974 1/2/1974 2/27/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00002064645 0 Starr,Ray A T79 Transportation Dept T798400 Traffic, Safety & Technology E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1984 7/2/1984 12/6/2004 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023369148 0 State,Douglas R T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7931 Deer River 56636 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00025984530 0 Staudacher,Gary F T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1987 4/1/1987 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00077530761 0 Staudinger Jr,Richard A T79 Transportation Dept T799339 Surveys St Cloud E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 5/31/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108691308 0 Staudinger,Amy Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2005 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099164142 0 Staudinger,Daniel J T79 Transportation Dept T799339 Surveys St Cloud E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1996 4/29/1996 8/26/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00106273827 0 Staudinger,Robert Arthur T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00033679701 0 Staudinger,William Arnold T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 8/10/1966 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 P Part-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00039146976 0 Stavos,Lyle C T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 000353 Transp Aide T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1978 7/14/1978 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 7 56 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112771890 0 Steel,Ron T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7964 Grand Rapids 55744 T Temporary C Classified 10/13/2010 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111579039 0 Steel,Steven Joe T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7964 Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111433806 0 Steele,Daniel James T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101248389 0 Steen,Arne F T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1998 12/1/1998 12/1/1998 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00011443707 0 Steen,Olav E T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1971 10/18/1971 10/18/1971 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00113053446 0 Steenburgh,Scott A T79 Transportation Dept T799618 Inventory Center Rochester E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009271449 1 Stefaniak,David P T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109995831 0 Steffen,Joseph C T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795E Pipestone 56164 E Emergency C Classified 11/13/2006 10/26/2011 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101216511 0 Steffer,David R T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 1/5/2000 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012591711 0 Stegmaier,Joseph L T79 Transportation Dept T799435 D-4 Field Operations E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1974 8/21/1974 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00055302687 0 Steichen,Donald C T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00083748753 0 Steichen,Lyle C T79 Transportation Dept T799445 D-4 R/ W Aquisition E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1995 1/8/1997 6/21/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00063681354 0 Steidl,Brian P T79 Transportation Dept T799353 TS Wadena E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798J Wadena 56482 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00083529666 0 Steiger,Laurie A T79 Transportation Dept T792015 Affirmative Action E Executive 001449 Affirmative Action Off 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/10/1995 8/27/2010 8/27/2010 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00082325331 1 Stein,John T T79 Transportation Dept T792330 Strategic Plng & Data Mgmt E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1995 9/7/1999 3/26/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00001684089 2 Stein,Sue Fulton T79 Transportation Dept T790009 Chief Counsel E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/1981 3/11/1981 1/2/2002 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00031139262 0 Stein,Susan D T79 Transportation Dept T792500 Administration E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1988 12/21/1988 10/7/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.6 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00023114025 0 Steinbeisser,Chuck M T79 Transportation Dept T799848 Building Services E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1972 6/14/1972 5/30/2000 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099643104 0 Steinbeisser,James E T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795D Olivia 56277 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1997 11/16/1998 12/15/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00056839959 0 Steinmetz,Richard C T79 Transportation Dept T799611 Building Maint Rochester E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 3/27/1995 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00056839959 1 Steinmetz,Richard C T79 Transportation Dept T799611 Building Maint Rochester E Executive 003464 Physical Plant Supervisor T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101944755 0 Stenberg,Paul Michael T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099378774 0 Stenlund,Dwayne Leo T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1996 9/4/1996 12/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005705172 0 Stensberg,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1969 2/3/1969 9/21/2005 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106286598 0 Stensland,Larry W T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7917 Blue Earth 56013 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00045239535 0 Stensrud,Larry L T79 Transportation Dept T799775 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1972 10/3/1973 2/24/1993 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00107706159 0 Stevens,Justin S T79 Transportation Dept T799715 Safety E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2003 12/8/2003 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107511030 0 Stevens,Mark Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799720 Inventory Center E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2003 8/25/2003 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111055230 0 Stevens,Todd Ray T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111496275 0 Stevenson,Timothy James T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103071969 0 Stiever,Roger A T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798F St Charles 55972 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2001 4/30/2004 4/30/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112427568 0 Stindtman,Tyler T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00046429020 0 Stine,Paul H T79 Transportation Dept T795400 State Aid Plans E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1988 10/26/1988 8/1/1990 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111496374 0 Stipe,John Edward T79 Transportation Dept T797317 Forest Lake Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038016000 0 Stoddard,Patrick J T79 Transportation Dept T797629 Plymouth Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1977 4/4/1977 4/4/1977 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112420143 0 Stoddard,Ryan E T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024310440 0 Stohr,Mary E T79 Transportation Dept T797794 HR Management E Executive 002147 Personnel Program Manager T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/1979 11/13/1979 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 37.64 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00013317282 0 Stohr,Phillip Steven T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1978 11/1/1978 7/24/1985 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112425588 0 Stokka,Nathan A T79 Transportation Dept T799482 D-4 Project Development E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023334597 0 Stoltzman,Melvin L T79 Transportation Dept T797380 Equipment Coordination E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1970 6/3/1970 10/9/2002 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 24.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027577440 0 Stoltzman,Timothy L T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1977 12/13/1977 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009565479 0 Stone,Nancy Lee T79 Transportation Dept T795010 State Aid Div Administration E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1980 7/30/1980 2/2/2000 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00016123338 0 Stopera,Mathew T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1974 10/16/1974 10/16/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00013444398 0 Stotzheim,Steve P T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1979 5/6/1980 9/7/1994 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102896145 0 Stoutland,James T T79 Transportation Dept T799823 Bridges/Signs/Cost Est E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/2000 10/9/2000 10/9/2000 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00108338373 0 Stoyanoff,Rickey N T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799L Nopeming 55810 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2004 12/15/2005 12/16/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00078445620 0 Strand,Craig B T79 Transportation Dept T7983SE Emergency Management E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1994 7/5/1994 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111772584 0 Strand,Gregory Jay T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100123254 0 Strand,John Robert T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1997 8/13/1997 10/14/1998 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107686557 1 Strandberg,Bradley Kent T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799K Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 10/11/2007 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00041202711 0 Strapp,Michael F T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 003537 Real Estate Program Supervisor T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 8/26/1969 5/18/2009 5/18/2009 P Part-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 0.5 216 Middle Management Association No
00035292906 0 Strassburg,Randy G T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1987 7/5/1989 1/2/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.45 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031074021 0 Straumanis,Sarma Jatnieks T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 002932 NR Prog Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1983 7/13/1983 10/13/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065772234 0 Streeter,Jeffrey J T79 Transportation Dept T797626 Golden Valley Traffic Services E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1992 6/3/1992 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009222939 0 Streiff,Thomas E T79 Transportation Dept T799616 Permits Advertising Rochester E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1987 4/15/1987 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109954647 0 Streit,James J T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2006 5/15/2008 5/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00055219824 0 Streitz,David D T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 001933 Land Surveyor Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 2/26/2010 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00018565668 0 Streitz,Douglas B T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1986 5/9/1986 7/20/1988 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016708032 1 Strohmayer,Patti Ann T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000418 Landscape Design Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1984 6/4/1984 11/29/2001 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023132439 0 Strom,Howard E T79 Transportation Dept T799824 Marshall Bridge E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1974 7/24/1974 7/18/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00111041172 0 Strom,Michael H T79 Transportation Dept T799391 Inventory St Cloud E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2008 3/12/2008 12/17/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111510036 0 Stromberg,Eric Craig T79 Transportation Dept T799717 Information Resource Mgmt E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 8/13/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041643063 0 Stromberg,Marshall S T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1983 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099478170 1 Strommen,Robert Allan T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 003395 Traffic Mgmt Sys Integrator Sr T797B Monticello 56623 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1996 10/2/1996 4/18/2008 F Full-Time 7 71 13 26.78 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105044148 0 Strong,Melissa A T79 Transportation Dept T799327 Construction Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2001 5/16/2001 9/26/2007 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030076992 0 Stroschein,Dale R T79 Transportation Dept T799446 D-4 Bridge Maintenance E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/1979 7/23/1979 1/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00099619740 0 Stroschein,Lisamarie T79 Transportation Dept T791110 Internal Audit E Executive 000636 Auditor Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 8/19/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045608508 0 Stroschein,Therese M T79 Transportation Dept T799412 D-4 Finance, Acctg & Bus Servs E Executive 002094 Accounting Supervisor T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1976 10/13/1976 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 16E 10 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00015946821 0 Struck,Denise M T79 Transportation Dept T799718 Mankato Business Office E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1988 3/1/1988 10/14/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112820994 0 Struck,Gerald A T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 E Emergency C Classified 11/22/2010 11/3/2011 11/22/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111772683 0 Struck,Matthew Dean T79 Transportation Dept T797336 Camden Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00105562314 0 Struck,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2001 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00033970068 1 Stuart,Gary James T79 Transportation Dept T798126 Southeast Area E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 L Limited U Unclassified 5/28/1974 5/28/1974 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00039082527 0 Stuck,Jody Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1987 9/30/1987 8/15/1990 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00029598624 0 Stuckel,John A T79 Transportation Dept T799359 TS Long Prairie E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7994 Long Prairie 56347 E Emergency C Classified 9/29/1965 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00007983162 0 Sturgis,Dean Kenneth T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1986 4/30/1986 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00037595646 0 Stutsman,Kathleen Rose T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1979 1/31/1979 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102387780 0 Styrbicki,Thomas Charles T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 9/2/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00027088083 0 Succio,Nelrae M T79 Transportation Dept T799600 District 6 Rochester E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1982 7/12/1982 11/5/2003 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100805463 0 Sugden,Michael Milner T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7983 Karlstad 56732 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1998 5/12/1999 11/14/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023333013 0 Sullivan,Michael G T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794A Mapleton 56065 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/1981 1/28/1981 12/3/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00017269560 1 Sundberg,David G T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1987 8/5/1987 6/29/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099973665 0 Sundquist,James Fredrick T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7911 Bagley Truck Station 56621-9162 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 6/16/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020072943 0 Sundstrom,Steven Gregory T79 Transportation Dept T798125 Northwest Area E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1988 11/23/2009 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 7 72 14 26.78 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111512412 0 Sunram,Joy F T79 Transportation Dept T799400 District 4 Detroit Lakes E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time N6 64 12 16.66 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
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00025904043 0 Sunstrom,Richard Alan T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1968 1/17/1968 2/25/2005 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111772782 0 Super,William John T79 Transportation Dept T797336 Camden Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106047117 0 Surniak,Berta A T79 Transportation Dept T797325 Lakeville Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7989 Lakeville 55044 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 8/14/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102407382 0 Suronen,Michael L T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799B Moose Lake 55767 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2000 5/9/2000 6/6/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027538632 0 Sursely,Daniel Johnathan T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1989 6/5/1989 11/27/1996 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00069199119 0 Susienka,Melvin B T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1992 12/16/1992 6/22/2000 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111831291 0 Sutherland,Kevin M T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 3/17/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024553188 0 Sutton,Renee A T79 Transportation Dept T797764 Finance Mgmt & Payroll E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1982 2/24/1982 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00004407183 0 Svensson,Valerie K T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/31/1988 8/31/1988 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00034172424 0 Swaggert,David H T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1979 8/1/1979 8/1/1979 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00029962251 0 Swaggert,William F T79 Transportation Dept T799357 TS Pine River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794E Pine River 56474 E Emergency C Classified 9/20/1972 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027989577 0 Swan,Christine A T79 Transportation Dept T799111 Duluth Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1977 5/6/1987 11/2/1994 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105564591 0 Swan,Jeffrey S T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7995 Luverne 56156 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037783548 0 Swanberg,Tim J T79 Transportation Dept T799420 Bridge Operations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1977 1/5/1977 10/24/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100888722 1 Swanson,Bradley Arnold T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1998 7/1/1998 8/24/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018738027 0 Swanson,David C T79 Transportation Dept T797163 Metro Utilities E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/1988 8/3/1988 4/20/2005 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111545181 0 Swanson,Duane L T79 Transportation Dept T799359 TS Long Prairie E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7994 Long Prairie 56347 E Emergency C Classified 10/31/2008 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112395393 0 Swanson,Grant M T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 2 86 6 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00034209450 0 Swanson,James W T79 Transportation Dept T799710 Admin Mgr E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1968 4/18/1968 6/2/1993 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00020138283 1 Swanson,Lori Gae T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1989 1/3/1989 1/21/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019642095 0 Swanson,Mark B T79 Transportation Dept T797316 North Branch Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798C North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1977 3/16/1977 3/16/1977 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00022644270 0 Swanson,Scott Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T794221 Enforcement #1-Non Reimb Op's E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1982 9/22/1982 3/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00020790693 0 Swanson,Tim Richard T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 5/1/1997 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102204630 1 Swartz,Bradley A T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T7908 Shoreview 55126 L Limited U Unclassified 1/27/2000 1/27/2000 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105302538 0 Swartzer,Ronald L T79 Transportation Dept T797327 Shakopee Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T795H Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102059991 0 Swecker,Kevin K T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791D Northfield 55057 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1999 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038371806 0 Swedberg,Gary L T79 Transportation Dept T799733 Mankato Bridge Maint E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1982 6/16/1982 6/16/1982 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037179648 0 Swedberg,Joel Ozwin T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1986 5/16/1989 11/20/1991 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111538548 0 Swedberg,Matthew D T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7931 Deer River 56636 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.11 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016563096 0 Sweeney,James A T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1983 12/1/1983 5/10/1989 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110520036 0 Sweeney,Timothy Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110515779 0 Swehla,Chad Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793K Wells 56097 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105007023 0 Swendra,Richard Francis T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7941 East Grand Forks 56721 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 5/21/2001 1/2/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027068679 0 Sweney,Bruce C T79 Transportation Dept T799138 Virginia Administrative Servic E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1989 3/20/1989 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110368665 0 Swenson,Christopher J T79 Transportation Dept T799416 D-4 Program Delivery E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00034136982 0 Swenson,Daryl E T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1976 10/26/1977 10/26/1977 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00018345789 0 Swenson,Earl W T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795K Willmar 56201 T Temporary C Classified 2/14/1979 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00060538005 0 Swenson,Jeffrey W T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1991 6/17/1991 11/13/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00022389048 0 Swenson,Mark E T79 Transportation Dept T797766 Purchasing E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1987 7/22/1987 10/9/1991 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.86 H Hourly 0.98 206 Clerical No
00013191948 0 Swenson,Mary Kay T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1986 5/15/1986 2/3/2010 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101097711 1 Swenson,Rebecca Diann T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 003167 Real Estate Aide T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 12/10/2009 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030441015 0 Swenson,Thomas A T79 Transportation Dept T799432 D-4 Traffic E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1984 5/16/1984 10/5/1994 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112808817 0 Swiers,Justin J T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 T Temporary C Classified 11/15/2010 10/24/2011 11/15/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111496473 0 Switzer,James Garry T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023878701 0 Sycks,Michael G T79 Transportation Dept T799357 TS Pine River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794E Pine River 56474 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1987 11/4/1987 11/4/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106007517 0 Sykora,Jerome D T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016392717 0 Syria,Cynthia L T79 Transportation Dept T799107 Office Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1977 4/21/1977 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023604966 0 Syria,R James T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1983 12/14/1983 1/3/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111895443 0 Syring,John Richard T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/2009 6/10/2009 6/11/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00003184335 0 Szabo,Nicholas J T79 Transportation Dept T797218 Lighting Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1988 4/27/1988 6/23/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00101136816 0 Szondy,Jason Albert T79 Transportation Dept T796541 Chemical Testing & Inspection E Executive 000640 Chemist Supervisor 1 T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1998 9/21/1998 3/20/2000 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00067315743 0 Szurek,Paul E T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102999402 0 Tabako,Patricia T79 Transportation Dept T797626 Golden Valley Traffic Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2000 12/1/2000 12/1/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110329263 0 Tabery,Jeffrey G T79 Transportation Dept T796540 Materials Engineering E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2007 5/1/2007 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105250959 0 Tadesse,Yohannes T79 Transportation Dept T792307 Bus Sol Mgt (JAVA & WEB) E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 9/8/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104943465 0 Tag,Aaron E T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T799O Central Corridor-Griggs Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2001 3/28/2001 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111540033 0 Talberg,Larry Steven T79 Transportation Dept T799371 TS Milaca E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792B Milaca 56353 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2008 12/5/2008 12/5/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099000297 0 Talerico,Jeffrey J T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/1995 10/28/1996 7/4/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00106016328 0 Tamondong,Christina H T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/2002 7/29/2002 9/19/2007 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102461337 0 Tang,Qin T79 Transportation Dept T793631 Research Library E Executive 000428 Library/Info Res Serv Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102378672 0 Tanquist,Bruce Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2000 4/26/2000 4/30/2010 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00015409944 0 Tanttari,Kaye A T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 L Limited U Unclassified 10/24/1977 2/14/2011 2/14/2011 P Part-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00028173420 0 Tarble,Greg J T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1989 5/9/1990 6/2/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101170377 0 Tardy,Jeffrey G T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7973 Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1998 9/27/2000 10/10/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111578841 0 Tardy,John Allen T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00067514238 0 Tardy,Michael L T79 Transportation Dept T799109 Program Delivery E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 9/3/1997 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00045369423 0 Tasa,Luane Curtis T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1977 3/5/1979 6/4/2001 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00099644490 1 Tasky,William I T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1997 8/25/1997 10/19/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099300366 0 Taye,Emmanuel D T79 Transportation Dept T797162 Consultant Administration E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 1/26/2004 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00075138921 1 Taylor,Daniel Charles T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1994 2/1/1994 2/7/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111827529 0 Taylor,Julee K T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 000029 Architect 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/12/2009 5/12/2009 5/12/2009 F Full-Time 14G 21 11 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00009629235 0 Taylor,Linda K T79 Transportation Dept T793630 Research Services E Executive 001679 Transp Planning Dir T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1982 7/26/1982 5/27/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 46.38 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00028289052 0 Taylor,Mark Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1986 2/20/1986 2/17/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 27.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108008604 0 Tayse,Josephine Lee T79 Transportation Dept T797212 Signs & Markings E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 26.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00048756510 0 Teachworth,Catherine J T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1979 1/31/1979 7/27/1998 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109947222 0 Teah,Friday Nelson T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 10/11/2006 10/11/2006 6/6/2007 P Part-Time 7 57 9 14.28 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00033148962 0 Teater,Karl Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 9/6/1960 7/23/2008 12/20/2004 P Part-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00112425687 0 Teberg,Mia K T79 Transportation Dept T799437 D-4 Traffic Services E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00105711309 0 Teferi,Yosef T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2002 1/30/2002 3/22/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018842868 0 Teicher,John D T79 Transportation Dept T799377 TS Paynesville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791E Paynesville 56362 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1987 11/12/1987 11/12/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108448659 0 Teklyes,Hossana T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100998612 0 Tennison,Duane T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 6/1/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00055213488 0 Tennison,Wayne A T79 Transportation Dept T797352 Maintenance Training E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1990 8/15/1990 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099573111 0 Terfehr,Theodore R T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7919 Breckenridge 56520 S Seasonal C Classified 12/2/1996 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00026053335 0 Terlisner,Darrell Z T79 Transportation Dept T799831 Willmar/Marshall Res Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1963 5/23/1988 8/14/1991 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113047011 0 Terning,Shawn L T79 Transportation Dept T799842 Inventory Services E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110004543 0 Terpstra,Allan J T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2006 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111106908 0 Terwedo,Christopher A T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2008 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042203106 0 Teske,Jeffrey Jon T79 Transportation Dept T798125 Northwest Area E Executive 000587 Radio Technician 3 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1978 8/30/1978 7/9/1986 F Full-Time 7 72 14 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110376585 0 Tess,Zachary Ted T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2007 1/12/2009 1/12/2011 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112165020 0 Tews,Matthew G T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7974 Hutchinson 55350 E Emergency C Classified 11/16/2009 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00003342339 0 Thakur,Mukhtar A T79 Transportation Dept T798100 Electronic Communications E Executive 002896 Engineer Princ Admin Transp T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1987 7/8/1987 6/24/1999 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00101107314 0 Thaler,Mark A T79 Transportation Dept T799337 Surveys Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1998 9/16/1998 3/17/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009893169 0 Thaler,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T799330 Traffic St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1989 10/9/1989 10/9/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099158400 1 Thao,Bee T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1996 4/23/1996 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101519253 0 Thao,Bee T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 12/16/2003 F Full-Time 7 73 13 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111920787 0 Thao,Gao K T79 Transportation Dept T795700 Federal Aid Project Dev E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 6/28/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00092639349 3 Thatcher-Buzzell,Janese Valerie T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 001315 Information Officer 4 T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 6/7/2000 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
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00109677249 0 Thayer,Bradley Ryan T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00039708603 0 Thayer,Suzanne Marie Sievers T79 Transportation Dept T791120 Consultants & Planning Unit E Executive 002277 Auditor Principal Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1988 11/17/1988 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00054222894 0 Theis,Clifford S T79 Transportation Dept T799170 Duluth Equipment Services E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1990 7/5/1990 7/5/1990 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019981962 0 Theisen,Joan Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799396 Human Resources St Cloud E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1973 7/11/1973 5/7/2007 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00029345085 0 Theisen,Richard Leon T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 003668 Planning Program Coord Transp T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1972 7/10/1972 4/2/1998 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105539445 0 Theisen,Scott A T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 11/26/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109168785 0 Thelemann,Joseph V T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7950 Faribault 55021 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 6/19/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031646241 0 Thesing,Charles J T79 Transportation Dept T799340 Materials Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1978 4/30/1979 5/26/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00040283298 0 Thibault,George Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T794530 Rail Planning E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1953 6/8/2001 4/4/2007 I Intermittent 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00028308456 1 Thibault,Kaye T79 Transportation Dept T792310 (I)UserSupport-BusinessRelatn E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1986 5/7/1986 7/19/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018312327 0 Thiede,Donald R T79 Transportation Dept T799644 Equipment Shop Owatonna E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1968 6/19/1968 6/19/1968 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00108381339 0 Thielen,David S T79 Transportation Dept T799377 TS Paynesville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791E Paynesville 56362 E Emergency C Classified 11/4/2004 10/28/2011 10/13/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100637460 4 Thies,Douglas A T79 Transportation Dept T797791 Safety E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2002 12/22/2003 12/22/2003 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00070575615 0 Thill,Theresa L T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000979 Accounting Officer Inter T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1994 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111704571 0 Thill,Thomas James T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00113134824 0 Thimsen,Jason Brian T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7958 Glencoe 55336 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108285111 0 Thoemke,Todd A T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00012222540 0 Thoen,Jane Jennifer T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1981 9/14/1981 3/5/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102915450 0 Thom,Daniel D T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7928 Cook 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2000 10/10/2000 12/19/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105684282 0 Thom,Kellie M T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 000958 Hydrologist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2002 1/14/2002 6/2/2005 F Full-Time 14G 12 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111953061 0 Thomas,Christine Ann T79 Transportation Dept T790015 Ombudsman E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 7/15/2009 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.67 206 Clerical Yes
00102505491 0 Thomas,Dustin Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2000 10/9/2002 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 12 11 11 35.78 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00031098672 1 Thomas,Joseph Timothy T79 Transportation Dept T795400 State Aid Plans E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00108329661 0 Thomas,Rani T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 2/23/2010 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00025702776 0 Thomas,Terrance J T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1963 5/29/1963 1/28/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00048906396 0 Thomas,Velma Jean T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/17/1989 12/4/1989 12/14/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00009599139 0 Thompson Jr,James W T79 Transportation Dept T797316 North Branch Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798C North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 3/4/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00051314472 0 Thompson,Bruce W T79 Transportation Dept T797326 Jordan Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/1990 3/14/1990 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00068992506 0 Thompson,Dawn Denise T79 Transportation Dept T796601 Consultant Service E Executive 003648 Transp Prog Supervisor Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1992 12/1/1992 11/29/2006 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111490236 0 Thompson,Dean Alan T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7912 Baudette 56623 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00009597357 0 Thompson,Gregory J T79 Transportation Dept T799336 Right of Way Baxter E Executive 003563 Real Estate Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1983 9/21/1983 1/9/2003 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00050098554 0 Thompson,Jana Marie T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/1990 1/22/1990 9/27/2005 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00041473674 0 Thompson,Jon K T79 Transportation Dept T799360 TS Isle E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7977 Isle 56342 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/1978 10/11/1978 10/11/1978 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099052173 0 Thompson,Nicholas A T79 Transportation Dept T793601 Policy Analysis Res & Innovatn E Executive 003708 Transp Operations Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1996 1/3/1996 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.48 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00099052173 1 Thompson,Nicholas A T79 Transportation Dept T793510 PolicySafty&StrainitUnitDvAdm E Executive 008391 Asst Commr Transportation T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1996 1/3/1996 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.89 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102960198 0 Thompson,Paul Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794F Roseau 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2000 11/20/2000 6/8/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099984852 0 Thompson,Roger A T79 Transportation Dept T799332 Plan Development Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1997 9/2/1998 3/17/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008711010 1 Thompson,Ronald D T79 Transportation Dept T799117 Information Systems Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1985 9/16/1985 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111277188 0 Thompson,Scott Mitchell T79 Transportation Dept T799773 Traffic E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 3/29/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 25.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00019051362 0 Thompson,Stanley J T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099767349 0 Thompson,Susan Kay T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100415799 0 Thompson,Trent Allen T79 Transportation Dept T798130 Southwest Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1997 12/17/1997 6/21/2000 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034329537 0 Thomsen,Dennis D T79 Transportation Dept T799344 Equipment Shop Baxter E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1972 5/17/1972 8/13/1986 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00113136705 0 Thordson,Patty T79 Transportation Dept T799777 Design E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 5/24/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109168983 0 Thoresen,Paul D T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00071733222 0 Thorson,Brady Todd T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1993 6/2/1993 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016458948 0 Thorson,Ray R T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1972 5/31/1972 12/31/2003 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109983060 0 Thorstad,Gerald T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796D Ortonville 56278 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101417481 0 Thostenson,Ronald L T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1999 10/4/1999 3/22/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00051610977 0 Thramer,Ronny Allen T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794F Roseau 56751 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041761368 0 Thurk,Sandra D T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1977 3/16/1977 11/18/1992 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026886816 0 Thurmes,David R T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 12/10/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00050696316 2 Thurner,Jodeen P T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 003709 State Prog Admin Tech Spec T799O Central Corridor-Griggs Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1990 2/20/1990 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00005464899 0 Tiedeken,Nicklas Jon T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1987 10/30/1987 10/5/1998 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100190772 2 Tiedemann,Gale Laverne T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1997 9/8/1997 4/14/2011 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069175260 0 Tiedman,Thomas J T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1992 12/16/1992 5/23/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00056900943 0 Tilley,Margaret Jean T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 12/13/1995 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00055788282 0 Tilseth,Randy Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1990 9/5/1990 4/19/2004 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101901690 0 Timerson,Benjamin J T79 Transportation Dept T794630 Traffic Forecasting E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00066472362 0 Timm,Jerry L T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7923 Caledonia 55921 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/1992 7/13/1992 12/15/1993 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113120271 0 Tinjum,Andrew J T79 Transportation Dept T799446 D-4 Bridge Maintenance E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110834955 0 Tischer,Chad R T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7919 Breckenridge 56520 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2007 11/5/2008 11/5/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027331029 0 Tjaden,Burl D T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795B Montevideo 56265 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/1980 7/16/1980 6/23/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102535290 0 Tkachuck,Joshua Jorell T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 1/17/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027995913 0 Tkachuck,Katherine Mary T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 001875 Photographic Services Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/1979 5/9/1979 9/9/1992 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00051019551 0 Tlougan,Debra J T79 Transportation Dept T799620 Human Resources E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1990 3/5/1990 4/14/2011 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00038082132 0 Tobritzhofer,Ruth Ann T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1984 10/24/1984 8/30/2002 F Full-Time 16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101666565 0 Todora,Julie A T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1999 6/8/1999 9/7/1999 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00069208920 0 Tody,David E T79 Transportation Dept T797643 Oakdale Traffic Services E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1992 12/16/1992 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110759616 0 Tom,Jason Allen T79 Transportation Dept T799351 TS Baxter E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105107508 0 Tomasevich,Dmitry T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2001 2/11/2004 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00081754200 0 Tompkins,John Henry T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 000812 Planning Dir State T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034350822 1 Torfin,David B T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003861 Land Surv Admin - Prof T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 6/20/1979 9/7/2006 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00037722663 0 Torgerson,Andrew J T79 Transportation Dept T799446 D-4 Bridge Maintenance E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1975 6/21/2004 12/29/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110177100 0 Torgerson,Benjamin R T79 Transportation Dept T799415 D-4 Information Technology E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110756844 0 Torkelson,Brian Dean T79 Transportation Dept T797643 Oakdale Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00060365844 0 Totzke,David J T79 Transportation Dept T799330 Traffic St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1991 6/10/1991 6/16/1993 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00068119227 0 Toughill,Steven Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799397 Mgmt Info Systems St Cloud E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1992 9/28/1992 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 40.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105755562 0 Tow,Timothy R T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2002 3/4/2002 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 28.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034661286 0 Townley,Marjean L T79 Transportation Dept T798430 Traffic Electrical Services E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1974 11/18/1974 3/4/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00052321203 0 Traen,Jerry M T79 Transportation Dept T799824 Marshall Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1990 5/8/1995 10/14/1998 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111464892 0 Tramm,Jonathan R T79 Transportation Dept T799344 Equipment Shop Baxter E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100606176 0 Tran,Hung T T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/1998 8/19/2009 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 37.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111803175 0 Tran,Lam T79 Transportation Dept T792307 Bus Sol Mgt (JAVA & WEB) E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 21.32 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102294621 0 Trast,Darren L T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 23.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016624971 0 Travers,Michelle Rae T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 6/20/1979 7/17/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109246698 0 Traxler,John F T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7957 Gaylord 55334 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2005 12/29/2008 1/7/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099213741 1 Traxler,Leonard A T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1996 5/29/1996 8/5/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105562116 0 Traxler,Robert T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796B Montgomery 56069 S Seasonal C Classified 11/5/2001 11/7/2003 11/7/2003 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 0.25 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112850991 0 Traxler,Robert James T79 Transportation Dept T799257 Field Maintenance E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 12/21/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105979005 0 Trcka,Andrew Paul T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2002 7/9/2002 6/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099051876 0 Treml,Bruce C T79 Transportation Dept T799377 TS Paynesville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791E Paynesville 56362 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/1996 1/8/1996 4/30/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102430350 1 Tressler,Rae T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 7/6/2004 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042389424 2 Tretbar,Scott M T79 Transportation Dept T799371 TS Milaca E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792B Milaca 56353 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1978 6/1/1978 10/31/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00069662538 0 Trickey,Daniel Kevin T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1993 1/27/1993 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111697839 0 Trigg,Terry L T79 Transportation Dept T799434 D-4 Equipment Operations E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00023025618 0 Tripp,Richard D T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/1983 5/5/1983 11/25/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112513203 0 Tritz,Colin Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T799743 Windom Bridge Maint E Executive 000414 Laborer General T796K Windom 56101 E Emergency C Classified 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 6/16/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
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00099266211 0 Troge,Gary David T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1996 6/13/1996 3/27/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00005022468 0 Trogstad-Isaacson,Mark T79 Transportation Dept T799675 Right of Way E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1989 7/19/1989 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110754666 0 Trombley,Dennis James T79 Transportation Dept T799354 TS Garrison E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7956 Garrison 56450 E Emergency C Classified 9/27/2007 9/27/2011 5/26/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00054675819 0 Troseth,Christopher Paul T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1990 10/10/1990 8/15/2001 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00013188384 0 Troyer,Brett B T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1984 12/12/1984 3/23/2005 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00034177671 0 Trudeau,Emmett L T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1972 9/20/1972 9/20/1972 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00054938070 0 Truhler,Daniel P T79 Transportation Dept T797215 Signal Operations E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 6/19/1991 3/7/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111434004 0 Trujillo,Michael Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108940392 0 Tschida,Lynn M T79 Transportation Dept T797320 Clear Roadways E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 6/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034084116 1 Tschida,Pamela R T79 Transportation Dept T792910 Employee & Corp Services Admin E Executive 002879 Fiscal & Admin Serv Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1967 6/3/1970 9/24/2003 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.92 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00034084116 2 Tschida,Pamela R T79 Transportation Dept T792010 Chief Finance Officer Admin E Executive 003311 Transp Chief Admin Officer T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/12/1967 6/3/1970 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 20A 25 2 51.89 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00060090327 2 Tsurutani,Gabriella Marie T79 Transportation Dept T792301 Program Management E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1991 5/15/1995 6/30/2004 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00054936189 0 Tufenk,Thomas Z T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 001561 Heavy Equip Srvc Attendant T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 1/18/1993 F Full-Time 2 82 6 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111772881 0 Tuman,Justin Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008736552 0 Tummers,Joseph Hendrikus T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1972 6/5/1972 8/9/1999 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00045632268 0 Tunheim,Gary E T79 Transportation Dept T799445 D-4 R/ W Aquisition E Executive 001378 Real Estate Representative T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1987 8/3/1988 6/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111434202 0 Tupa,Jeremy Steven T79 Transportation Dept T799380 TS Buffalo E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7921 Buffalo 55313 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00026841771 0 Turgeon,Curt Matthew T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1987 7/8/1987 9/10/2003 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100318581 0 Turkula,Joseph L T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7973 Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 9/27/2000 8/29/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008149185 0 Turman,Nicholas W T79 Transportation Dept T799163 Soils and Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1988 9/11/1989 4/14/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110527659 0 Turner,Kreig M T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00030657330 0 Turnquist,James Allen T79 Transportation Dept T798124 Northeast Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1983 4/25/1983 11/30/1983 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019560915 0 Tuve,Boyd D T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1986 5/28/1986 5/28/1986 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00099076428 0 Tvedt,Kevin Anthony T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1996 2/12/1996 2/12/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112402125 0 Twa,James C T79 Transportation Dept T799150 Range Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7973 Hibbing 55746 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 10/17/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105593202 0 Tyson,William Floyd T79 Transportation Dept T798130 Southwest Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2001 11/26/2001 11/25/2003 F Full-Time 7 67 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00038778597 0 Uecker,Kent A T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1989 9/27/1989 8/5/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105548553 0 Ufford,Steven A T79 Transportation Dept T799269 East Central Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792D Northome 56661 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2001 4/8/2004 5/19/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008913861 0 Ugelstad,Brian L T79 Transportation Dept T797317 Forest Lake Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1972 3/8/1972 11/4/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105100380 0 Uhrich,Mandy J T79 Transportation Dept T799345 Maintenance Operations Baxter E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2001 9/19/2007 1/27/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013570920 0 Ukkestad,Carl L T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7923 Caledonia 55921 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 2/6/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101994255 1 Ulland,Kent D T79 Transportation Dept T799678 Construction Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1999 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00028458639 0 Ullmann,Steven M T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799N Grand Rapids Const 55746 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1988 4/26/1988 10/9/1992 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101306007 0 Ulrich,Paul R T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796F Rushford 55971 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1999 5/30/2000 12/6/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00052965495 0 Ulrich,William C T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7990 Le Sueur 56058 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/1990 5/8/1991 8/2/1993 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00003439458 0 Ulven,Milford T T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111777237 0 Umlauf,Brenton James T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/17/2010 4/28/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00008740116 0 Underwood,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1984 1/25/1984 8/20/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112837824 0 Unruh,David William T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798K Winona 55987 E Emergency C Classified 12/13/2010 10/19/2011 12/13/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00027903150 0 Unruh,Harvey H T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1989 6/12/1989 6/7/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112459347 0 Urang,Elizabeth S T79 Transportation Dept T797764 Finance Mgmt & Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.1 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100811304 0 Urban,Jay P T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 10/14/1998 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00066794706 0 Urban,Leonard L T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1992 7/15/1992 5/22/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112455387 0 Urquhart,Siri Anne T79 Transportation Dept T794530 Rail Planning E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 0.67 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112454496 0 Utecht,Bradley T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 000518 Planner Senior Trans T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023880285 0 Utecht,James A T79 Transportation Dept T799473 Property Management E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1985 4/23/1985 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00082094958 1 Utecht,William R T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1995 1/23/1995 3/6/1996 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111858120 0 Vad,Jeremiah T79 Transportation Dept T799268 North East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7912 Baudette 56623 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 5/27/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00057396339 0 Vagt,Linda D T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799E Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1990 11/29/1990 11/29/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00089231868 0 Vagt,Nancy M T79 Transportation Dept T799619 Business Office Rochester E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T793F Rochester 55901-5848 T Temporary C Classified 8/9/1995 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112556466 0 Vala,Katherine T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00027142929 0 Valento,Robin Alice T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1983 5/2/1983 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00011281149 0 Valento,Timothy Edward T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 001731 Pilot Chief T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1980 3/12/1980 6/17/1992 F Full-Time N16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others No
00040872249 0 Valenzuela,Andres H T79 Transportation Dept T797380 Equipment Coordination E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797A Maplewood 55117 E Emergency C Classified 1/18/1967 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 0.8 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109679130 0 Van Bogart,Michael R T79 Transportation Dept T797643 Oakdale Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00082028727 0 Van Deusen,David Andrew T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/1995 1/30/1995 1/17/2001 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00086968134 2 Van Dyck,Karin L T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 001724 Labor Relations Agency Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 8/16/2006 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 35.76 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00054027765 0 Van Hal,David H T79 Transportation Dept T794222 Enforcement #2-Reimb Programs E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1990 6/20/1990 4/5/1995 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00019453896 0 Van Hauen,Donald L T79 Transportation Dept T799825 Willmar Bridge E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1982 5/19/1982 3/20/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112642299 0 Van Norman,Dereck T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T7915 Bemidji 56601 T Temporary C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/17/2010 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 22.05 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100993761 0 Van Santen,Lucas T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 003699 Transp Prog Supervisor T799O Central Corridor-Griggs Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1998 8/20/1998 10/28/2009 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00081040707 0 Van Vleet,Howard Lowell T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003816 Transp Operations Supv 1 T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1994 11/4/1996 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 16E 13 12 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113091066 0 Van Wagner,Kyle Alan T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.3 207 Technical Yes
00110571417 0 Van Watermeulen,David Ronald T79 Transportation Dept T799842 Inventory Services E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 10/1/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109523700 0 Vanaki,Nariman Jon T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 7/8/2009 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112188285 0 Vance,Billy James T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795K Willmar 56201 E Emergency C Classified 12/7/2009 8/31/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00106158789 0 Vance,Brad W T79 Transportation Dept T799379 TS Monticello E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798B Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2002 4/8/2004 5/19/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110971575 1 Vandenbosch,Kenneth C T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799K Worthington 56187 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00103164039 0 VanDenEykel,Martin E T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2001 3/1/2001 12/18/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00018410337 0 VanDerBill,Duaine G T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 2/17/1988 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00012718827 0 Vanderhider,Lori J T79 Transportation Dept T799482 D-4 Project Development E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1989 9/27/1989 10/1/1997 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111434400 0 Vanderlinde,Leon Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T797331 Plymouth Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796E Plymouth 55441 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00050922432 0 VanderVeer,Gregory Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1990 2/28/1990 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027598626 0 VanderVeer,Leslie Blanck T79 Transportation Dept T792517 Safety & Workers Comp E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1979 11/27/1979 8/18/2008 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034205787 0 VanDeWiele,Harold D T79 Transportation Dept T799616 Permits Advertising Rochester E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 7/12/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113091264 0 Vang,Kai T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108113940 0 Vang,Kou T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2004 6/18/2004 6/19/2009 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111920688 0 Vang,Matthew Y T79 Transportation Dept T796801 Proj Scope & Cost Mgmt E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 6/28/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00030157380 0 Vang,Robert Carl T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 002114 Management Analyst Supv 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1989 2/6/1989 2/2/2001 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111728232 0 Vang,Sy T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.74 H Hourly 0.67 206 Clerical Yes
00108007416 0 Vangsness,Richard D T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2004 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00031829589 1 VanHeel,David J T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1989 5/14/1990 2/19/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111943260 0 Vanseth,Randy Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000031 Architectural Drafting Tech 2 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101550636 0 VanVickle,Clint L T79 Transportation Dept T799352 TS Motley E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794C Motley 56466 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/12/2000 9/27/2000 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111803472 0 VanVleet,Cassidy H T79 Transportation Dept T797360 Smooth Pavement E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00042964119 0 VanWagner,Colleen T79 Transportation Dept T797500 Metro State Aid E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1977 7/6/1977 10/23/1998 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00031842954 0 VanWagner,Richard A T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1985 6/17/1985 4/4/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00031614462 0 VanZuilen,Tamera K T79 Transportation Dept T799622 Business Office Owatonna E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1979 4/16/1979 10/18/2000 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112115124 0 Varghese,Ani Sabu T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 10/5/2009 10/5/2009 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 17.48 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111299463 0 Vars,Nicholas T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 2 86 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101553705 0 Vasas,Victor E T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00038990655 0 Vasek,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 11/17/2003 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00038990655 1 Vasek,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T798300 Maintenance E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 10/15/1986 10/15/1986 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00034380819 0 Vaske,Charles K T79 Transportation Dept T799750 Worthington Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7902 Adrian 56110 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1984 6/7/1984 6/7/1984 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019204119 0 Vaske,Clifford Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T799733 Mankato Bridge Maint E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1986 2/19/1986 2/17/1999 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00042376059 0 Vaske,Cordell R T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7949 Fairmont 56031 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1981 3/25/1981 3/25/1981 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008340849 0 Vaughn,Frederick T79 Transportation Dept T797335 Camden Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794B Minneapolis 55412 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111306393 0 Veaderko,Michael W H T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 10/1/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00101273832 1 Velasquez,Daniel D T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003587 Information Technology Spec 5 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 14F 19 16 43.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100825560 1 VerBout,John P T79 Transportation Dept T797217 Workzone Design E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 9/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016143732 0 Verdon,Josephine G T79 Transportation Dept T794245 Permits E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1978 8/30/1978 2/27/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108893070 0 Vereide,James A T79 Transportation Dept T797781 Technology Resource Mgmt Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 6/13/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 25.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00084533625 0 Vernier,Rebecca Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799390 Administration St Cloud E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1995 6/7/1995 4/21/2006 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102440547 0 Veronen,Brian M T79 Transportation Dept T799681 Surveys E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 5/22/2000 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00030643074 0 Vesely,Kathleen Rose T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1978 9/27/1978 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00037987488 0 Vesely,Thomas F T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 001824 Economic Policy Analyst T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1977 6/20/1977 3/22/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102081276 0 Vest,Christopher E T79 Transportation Dept T799171 Virginia Equipment Services E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1999 11/22/1999 11/22/1999 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111825450 0 Viaene,Robert Martin T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793J Tracy 56175 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112413015 0 Viaene,Ryan T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799A Marshall 56258 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042444963 0 Vick,Geralynn A T79 Transportation Dept T799837 Planning Unit E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1984 5/29/1985 6/9/2000 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105117507 0 Vik,Jeffrey A T79 Transportation Dept T799848 Building Services E Executive 000266 Electrician T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 4/25/2005 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00003816549 0 Villar,Thomas J T79 Transportation Dept T797450 Design Build Hastings E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 3/20/2001 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101061378 0 Villegas,Rolando T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1998 9/9/1998 9/12/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00065610468 0 Villegas,Rosa Linda T79 Transportation Dept T792510 Support Services Section E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1992 6/8/1992 8/9/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112581513 0 Vinge,Gary L T79 Transportation Dept T799677 Materials E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00056809962 1 Vinh,Thanh T79 Transportation Dept T796340 Infotech & Strategic Init Unit E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1990 10/24/1990 8/6/1997 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083120202 2 Vinh,Thu Ho-Hiep T79 Transportation Dept T796340 Infotech & Strategic Init Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1995 4/5/1995 5/12/1997 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 36.27 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016005924 0 Virnig,Paul H T79 Transportation Dept T799344 Equipment Shop Baxter E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/1969 7/30/1969 5/26/1989 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00018919692 0 Virnig,Thomas John T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 000032 Architectural Drafting Tech 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/1972 4/19/1972 8/8/1990 F Full-Time 7 73 13 28.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00014162346 0 Vitally,Donald R T79 Transportation Dept T797351 Dispatch E Executive 003874 Transp Communications Operator T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1966 10/5/1966 4/16/1997 F Full-Time 7 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00019757826 0 Vitse,Edward R T79 Transportation Dept T799629 Subarea Stewartville E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795I Stewartville 55976 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1979 9/4/1979 1/7/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00108548154 0 Vizecky,Mark Eugene T79 Transportation Dept T795000 State Aid Division E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/2005 2/9/2005 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101248092 0 Vizenor,Charles D T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1998 12/1/1998 10/9/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042574653 0 Vlaminck,Jeffrey L T79 Transportation Dept T799610 ADE Operations Rochester E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1977 7/6/1977 6/19/2002 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00028227177 1 Vlaminck,Jesse L T79 Transportation Dept T799834 Detail Design & Traffic E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1983 12/14/1983 4/18/2007 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024589620 0 Vlaminck,Jon J T79 Transportation Dept T799839 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 3/3/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00027656046 0 Vlaminck,Joseph L T79 Transportation Dept T799815 Willmar Shop E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1978 11/22/1978 6/1/1994 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00046620288 0 Vockrodt,Robert W T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1968 2/28/1968 8/30/2000 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00108848223 0 Voels,Joseph M T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 7/31/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00028208664 0 Vogel,Mark George T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003649 Transp Prog Team Leader T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1985 11/20/1985 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101594196 0 Vogel,Michael G T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T799O Central Corridor-Griggs Midway 55104 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023673870 0 Vogelbacher,Sidney C T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7919 Breckenridge 56520 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1974 5/29/1974 5/29/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041806611 0 Vogelsang,Richard M T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794A Mapleton 56065 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1968 6/3/1968 4/29/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00020679714 0 Vogt,Linda Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799210 Resource Manager E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1988 5/2/1988 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00026729901 1 Vogt,Patricia F T79 Transportation Dept T799414 D-4 Human Resources & Training E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1981 1/13/1981 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00113108490 0 Voigt,Gregory James T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7915 Bemidji 56601 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100049202 0 Voigt,Juanita T79 Transportation Dept T796150 Bridge Hydraulics Section E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1997 6/9/1999 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00077266728 0 Voigt,Paul Gilman T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 002977 NR Forestry Program Coord T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/1994 5/31/1994 5/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00028114218 0 Voigt,Timothy J T79 Transportation Dept T799321 Construction St Cloud E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1987 4/29/1987 3/3/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009359757 0 Volbert,Pamela L T79 Transportation Dept T797413 Eden Prairie Resident Office E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1973 11/1/1980 10/20/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105048702 1 Volk,William R T79 Transportation Dept T797316 North Branch Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798C North Branch 55056 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 10/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101648052 0 Volkman,Jeffery Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T796500 Materials & Road Research E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112838022 0 Volkman,Leigh E T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7923 Caledonia 55921 T Temporary C Classified 12/13/2010 10/17/2011 12/13/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00023245398 0 Vollan,Dennis F T79 Transportation Dept T799748 Windom Sign Shop E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1985 4/17/1985 9/26/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099902781 0 Vollan,Rick T79 Transportation Dept T799747 Windom Shop E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1997 5/14/1997 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109677546 0 Vollmer,Douglas James T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2006 6/20/2006 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111772980 0 Voltz,Ryan Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797643 Oakdale Traffic Services E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111308769 0 Von Ruden,James Stuart T79 Transportation Dept T799642 Bridge Maint Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00035290233 0 Vonasek,Todd Alan T79 Transportation Dept T799205 East Operations Mgr E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1982 6/30/1986 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00044882739 0 Vosburgh,Thomas J T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1983 11/16/1983 9/19/1984 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00026263611 0 Voss,Keith A T79 Transportation Dept T799839 Materials E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1973 12/17/1973 6/21/1989 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111921678 0 Voss,Paul D T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7915 Bemidji 56601 L Limited U Unclassified 6/22/2009 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 207 Technical Yes
00081285138 0 Voss,Steven J T79 Transportation Dept T799386 Planning Baxter E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 8/2/2001 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00047634939 0 Vranish,Bruce J T79 Transportation Dept T797781 Technology Resource Mgmt Unit E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 46.49 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102734379 0 Vu,Van Thihong T79 Transportation Dept T791120 Consultants & Planning Unit E Executive 000978 Auditor Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/2000 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111306195 0 Vue,Kha T79 Transportation Dept T797850 Planning Prgm Mgmt & Transit E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112827429 0 Wach,Lincoln D T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793K Wells 56097 E Emergency C Classified 12/2/2010 11/2/2011 12/2/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00041752557 0 Wackerfuss,George Edward T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1972 9/18/1972 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111618441 0 Wagner,Anthony Lowell T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00031707027 0 Wagner,Augustus John T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1987 6/24/1987 7/27/1994 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102181563 0 Wagner,Cynthia L T79 Transportation Dept T799714 Human Resources E Executive 003726 Personnel Officer Prin Supv T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/2000 1/19/2000 12/3/2008 F Full-Time N16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00041346459 0 Wagner,Daniel J T79 Transportation Dept T797332 Eden Prairie Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7942 Eden Prairie 55344 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1989 2/1/1989 2/1/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00102472425 0 Wagner,Gregory A T79 Transportation Dept T799673 Traffic E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 5/24/2000 6/6/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113169474 0 Wagner,John J T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00084542436 0 Wagner,Martin James T79 Transportation Dept T799327 Construction Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/1995 5/30/2000 2/3/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00037731474 0 Wagner,Robert R T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7913 Barnesville 56514 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1970 12/30/1970 12/30/1970 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112503699 0 Wagy,James Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799738 Le Sueur Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T791H St Peter 56082 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 0.9 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102182850 1 Wahl,Shiloh D T79 Transportation Dept T799487 D-4 Transportation Planning E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 L Limited U Unclassified 1/19/2000 1/19/2000 3/4/2009 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00030137085 0 Wahlberg,Mark L T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1986 11/12/1986 7/7/1999 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109168587 0 Wahlstrom,Roger D T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 2 86 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111842280 0 Waisanen,Katy J T79 Transportation Dept T799485 D-4 Surveys E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00042704541 0 Waisanen,Mark S T79 Transportation Dept T799407 D-4 Program Delivery E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1986 8/6/1986 5/14/1997 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109541025 0 Wait,Davin E T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7933 Moorhead 56560 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2006 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102044250 0 Wait,Shannon G T79 Transportation Dept T799613 Maint Operations Rochester E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 6/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00067391379 0 Waks,Thomas S T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 3/9/2005 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00009668043 0 Walczynski,Daniel J T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1985 6/4/1985 7/7/1999 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00065289411 0 Wald,David J T79 Transportation Dept T797445 Materials E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1992 12/31/1996 6/19/2002 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112461624 0 Walding,Shawn Timothy T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 25.24 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00071198226 0 Waletko,Stanley M T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 003818 Transp Operations Supv 3 T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1993 5/19/1993 2/20/2008 F Full-Time 16E 18 12 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111148191 0 Waletzki,Adam M T79 Transportation Dept T799611 Building Maint Rochester E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T793F Rochester 55901-5848 T Temporary C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00020762577 0 Waletzki,Gary D T79 Transportation Dept T799674 Structures E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/1986 4/16/1986 4/6/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00020767131 0 Waletzki,Lawrence B T79 Transportation Dept T799624 Bridge Maint Rochester E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T798K Winona 55987 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 9/28/1992 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112774266 0 Waletzko,Carla C T79 Transportation Dept T799383 TS Cambridge E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7924 Cambridge 55008 T Temporary C Classified 10/14/2010 10/14/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111920193 0 Walker I,Marcell D T79 Transportation Dept T790015 Ombudsman E Executive 003703 Transp Prog Specialist 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/22/2009 6/22/2009 10/8/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111924747 0 Walker,John W T79 Transportation Dept T797639 Maplewood Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797A Maplewood 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 6/24/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00043178751 0 Walker,Kevin Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T797735 Communications E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1985 11/4/1992 3/30/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110870991 0 Walker,Michael Shawn T79 Transportation Dept T799122 Lakes Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7964 Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2007 12/11/2007 4/9/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110351241 0 Walker,Scott Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T799203 Traffic E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799I Thief River Falls 56701 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/5/2008 2/23/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00064977561 0 Wallace,Bradley M T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 E Emergency C Classified 3/24/1994 9/27/2011 5/26/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111553497 0 Wallace,Jean Marie T79 Transportation Dept T793601 Policy Analysis Res & Innovatn E Executive 003708 Transp Operations Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 20A 22 2 51.78 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113046813 0 Wallace,Matthew T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 T795A Maplewood 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016416477 0 Waller,Duane G T79 Transportation Dept T799167 Surveys E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1986 6/23/1986 6/30/1994 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00102521430 1 Wallgren,Lange G T79 Transportation Dept T797411 Golden Valley NW Resident Off E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 7/8/2004 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 12 04 9 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00016445682 0 Wallin,Elizabeth A T79 Transportation Dept T799143 Permit & Tech Services E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1986 5/27/1986 4/18/2007 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00026918496 0 Wallner,Gary Francis T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1984 6/13/1984 1/12/1994 P Part-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical Yes
00100760913 0 Walls,Dustin C T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7951 Fergus Falls 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1998 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00016755750 0 Walsh,Gaylene C T79 Transportation Dept T799107 Office Services E Executive 000001 Account Clerk T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1980 3/17/1980 3/17/1980 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100994058 0 Walsh,Thomas Edward T79 Transportation Dept T798110 Engineering E Executive 000585 Radio Engineer 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109670022 0 Waltenberg,Linda E T79 Transportation Dept T792307 Bus Sol Mgt (JAVA & WEB) E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 39.08 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026774649 0 Walters,Stanley Lee T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 002251 Research Analyst Intermediate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1968 6/5/1968 11/26/1997 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105711705 1 Walto,Susan K T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 008754 Proj Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00051235767 0 Walton,Elizabeth Anne T79 Transportation Dept T794390 Bikes Unit E Executive 003526 Landscape Architect Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/1986 3/14/1990 7/22/1996 F Full-Time 14G 18 11 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112821984 0 Walz,Peter W T79 Transportation Dept T799266 North West Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799I Thief River Falls 56701 T Temporary C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/23/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099966537 1 Wanamaker,Thomas C T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1997 6/9/1997 2/4/1998 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101240469 0 Wangen,Trent K. T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 E Emergency C Classified 11/23/1998 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102842784 0 Wannarka,Mark D T79 Transportation Dept T799644 Equipment Shop Owatonna E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 9/13/2000 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113114826 0 Wappula,Reuben J T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7929 Crookston 56716 T Temporary C Classified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100389267 0 Ward,James H T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T792J Two Harbors 55616 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1997 1/8/2001 4/15/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00020009286 0 Ward,Jay M T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792H Sandstone 55072 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1983 11/28/1983 11/28/1983 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112635270 0 Ward,Jeffery A T79 Transportation Dept T799734 Mankato Buildings E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792A Mankato 56001-6888 T Temporary C Classified 8/13/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00105303132 0 Ward,John P T79 Transportation Dept T797210 Signal Maintenance E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/2001 8/13/2001 12/8/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00110306394 0 Ward,John Peter T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 3/25/2010 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 18.66 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00100263735 0 Ward,Steven F T79 Transportation Dept T794245 Permits E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1997 10/1/1997 2/27/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00020714958 1 Ward,Terry L T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 6/18/1986 6/18/1986 4/23/2010 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00036971352 0 Wareberg,Donald B T79 Transportation Dept T797351 Dispatch E Executive 003874 Transp Communications Operator T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1968 8/5/1968 4/16/1997 F Full-Time 7 64 13 24.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108720810 0 Warmka,Jeffrey William T79 Transportation Dept T799733 Mankato Bridge Maint E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 5/18/2005 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041793246 1 Warner,Mark W T79 Transportation Dept T797432 Construction MIS E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1973 5/17/1973 10/11/2000 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017107101 0 Warwick,Tina Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799396 Human Resources St Cloud E Executive 000996 Employee Devel Spec 3 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1986 4/15/1986 9/5/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027362907 0 Warzala,Daniel R T79 Transportation Dept T793630 Research Services E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1982 5/11/1983 8/14/1991 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101263041 0 Wasko,Peter R T79 Transportation Dept T797161 Project Documentation E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 7/22/2005 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00035334189 0 Wassen,Kevin Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1983 10/17/1983 11/17/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099764676 0 Wassman,John M T79 Transportation Dept T799747 Windom Shop E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T791G St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/1997 3/24/1997 4/20/2009 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110694771 0 Waters,Michael A T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 2 91 6 25.08 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105005340 0 Watkins,Denise J T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003563 Real Estate Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2001 4/30/2001 7/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 15 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108771399 0 Watson,Mark J T79 Transportation Dept T796530 Pavement Engineering E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 5/14/2008 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 12 09 10 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00056634237 0 Way,Scot D T79 Transportation Dept T797327 Shakopee Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795H Shakopee 55379 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1990 10/15/1990 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099929412 0 Waytashek,Dennis T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791J Deer Lake 56639 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1997 5/28/1997 4/29/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00016473897 0 Weatherhead,James Kent T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/1979 6/20/1979 8/27/2008 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100729431 0 Weaver,Luverne T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 10/14/2009 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00058044393 0 Weber,David J T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793K Wells 56097 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1991 1/22/1991 1/22/1991 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00063659178 0 Weber,Dean C T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/29/1992 1/29/1992 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103122954 0 Weber,John G. T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 E Emergency C Classified 2/1/2001 10/10/2011 1/10/2011 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00101141271 0 Weber,Peter Jeffrey T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1998 9/30/1998 11/21/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112774365 0 Weber,Richard G T79 Transportation Dept T799379 TS Monticello E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798B Monticello 55362 E Emergency C Classified 10/14/2010 10/14/2010 10/14/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111434499 0 Weber,Thomas Albert T79 Transportation Dept T797326 Jordan Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7981 Jordan 55352 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.29 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101618055 0 Weber,Thomas Kevin T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 000617 Real Estate Representative Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 12/17/2003 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078735987 0 Weber,Trent O T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/2/1994 8/1/2001 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00010193337 0 Webster,Mitchell Howard T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 002601 Planner Principal Transp T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1988 9/22/2008 5/12/2011 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112188087 0 Weddington Jr,Kenneth Artez T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 1/1/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00045485946 0 Weeding,Timothy John T79 Transportation Dept T799270 South East Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799D Park Rapids 56470 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 8/16/1989 7/28/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113061960 0 Weegar,Patricia T79 Transportation Dept T799773 Traffic E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792A Mankato 56001-6888 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110737242 0 Wegayehu,Ermias T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 002390 Accounting Officer Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/2007 9/24/2007 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039058569 0 Weger,James D T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/1980 11/19/1980 5/19/2004 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109356885 0 Wehrman,Lynn Marie T79 Transportation Dept T794310 Planning E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2006 2/22/2006 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108571617 0 Wei,Chu Dong T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2005 2/25/2005 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 26.25 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100132362 0 Weick,Brandon J T79 Transportation Dept T799677 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1997 4/27/1998 10/9/2002 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099590139 0 Weidemann,Patrick J T79 Transportation Dept T799837 Planning Unit E Executive 000522 Planning Dir Transportation T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1996 12/9/1996 3/15/2000 F Full-Time 16E 23 11 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00038396457 0 Weiler,James E T79 Transportation Dept T799734 Mankato Buildings E Executive 000414 Laborer General T792A Mankato 56001-6888 S Seasonal C Classified 7/10/1989 7/10/1989 7/10/1989 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 16.49 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00062929944 0 Weiler,James E T79 Transportation Dept T797791 Safety E Executive 003700 Transp Prog Specialist 4 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 9/26/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102581424 0 Weinacht,Matthew J T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2000 6/12/2000 8/5/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111966228 0 Weinberger,Paul E T79 Transportation Dept T792308 Bus Sol Mgt (NET & GIS) E Executive 002132 Systems Analysis Unit Supv T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 16G 21 16 40.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00023205006 0 Weingartz,James Francis T79 Transportation Dept T796801 Proj Scope & Cost Mgmt E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1972 6/17/1974 10/27/2003 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111545973 0 Weinhandl,Thomas A T79 Transportation Dept T799353 TS Wadena E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798J Wadena 56482 E Emergency C Classified 10/31/2008 9/26/2011 10/27/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00011913363 0 Weiss,Gerald A T79 Transportation Dept T794320 Transit Operations E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1974 9/1/1977 6/14/2006 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026200746 0 Weiss,Micheal Billy T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1965 12/4/1968 12/19/2002 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00027313407 0 Weisser,Kevin John T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1973 10/3/1973 6/21/2000 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00111547359 0 Welborn,Brian Scott T79 Transportation Dept T799737 Mankato Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/2008 11/4/2008 11/4/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00064535130 0 Weldon,Jacqueline Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/1992 5/10/1993 8/20/2008 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 32.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110344113 0 Welke,Anton C T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111802482 0 Welle,Scott A T79 Transportation Dept T799362 Bridge Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 6/10/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 20.31 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112399254 0 Wellerman,Bessie Irene T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T799M Pike Lake 55811 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00113120469 0 Welling,Jordan D T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T793C Morris 56267 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 10/24/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106250265 0 Welling,Mark D T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7916 Benson 56215 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2002 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107888913 0 Wells,Jesse Allen T79 Transportation Dept T799366 Building Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 4/7/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108054738 0 Wells,John D T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024075612 1 Welshons,Roger J T79 Transportation Dept T797781 Technology Resource Mgmt Unit E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1986 9/29/1986 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 40.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109958904 0 Welty,Samuel Reid T79 Transportation Dept T798107 800 MHZ Radio E Executive 000584 Radio Engineer 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112851684 0 Wendinger,Lee J T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799H Sleepy Eye 56085 T Temporary C Classified 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.4 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00015955632 0 Wenkel,Kenneth E T79 Transportation Dept T799773 Traffic E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1973 5/16/1973 5/20/2005 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00057415842 0 Wenner,Gary L T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 4/15/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099849519 1 Wenner,Mary K T79 Transportation Dept T797315 Golden Valley Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1997 4/23/1997 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020898603 0 Wensmann,Greg Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T799366 Building Maintenance St Cloud E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1986 11/3/1986 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112608045 0 Wenz,Joel T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110520135 0 Wenzel,Christopher Michael T79 Transportation Dept T797324 Hastings Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7970 Hastings 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 20.31 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100617462 0 Wenzel,Thomas R T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105875946 0 Wermager,Douglas S T79 Transportation Dept T796545 Physical Lab Testing E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/2002 5/29/2002 12/5/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112397373 0 Werner,Christopher T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111773079 0 Werner,Jeffrey Ronald T79 Transportation Dept T797315 Golden Valley Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099426393 0 Wernet,Matthew J T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1996 9/23/1996 1/14/2004 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00112588740 0 Wersal,Cory T79 Transportation Dept T799778 Mankato Resident Office E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00083993382 0 Wersal,Roger A T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1995 5/17/1995 7/16/2007 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100935846 1 Wesaw,Joy Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796100 Bridges E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 5/6/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00004865652 0 Western,Kevin Lee T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1987 1/7/1987 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00110520234 0 Weston,Salli Johanna T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2007 7/10/2007 7/11/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019598040 0 Weston,Todd Charles T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1981 12/30/1981 1/28/2004 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110827332 0 Westrum Ostrom,Vera Celeste T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 003526 Landscape Architect Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/2007 11/8/2007 11/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 11 33.99 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00006174927 0 Wetherbee,Bruce S T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1986 4/30/1986 8/16/2000 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111377079 0 Whalen,Jeffrey J T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003232 Highway Helper T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time 2 86 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00008528949 0 Whaley Sr,Daniel E T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1969 7/14/1969 7/14/1969 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00112398660 0 Wheale,Matthew Adam T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7926 Carlton 55718 T Temporary C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00100749429 1 Whebbe,Daniel J T79 Transportation Dept T799379 TS Monticello E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T798B Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/1998 5/18/1998 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108284616 0 Whebbe,Gregory S T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111878811 0 Wheeler,Jonathan M T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099158697 1 Whelan,Daniel C T79 Transportation Dept T797321 Mendota Heights Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791B Mendota Heights 55120 U Unlimited C Classified 4/23/1996 4/23/1996 2/19/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
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00112409154 0 Whelchel,Melanie Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T799848 Building Services E Executive 000414 Laborer General T795K Willmar 56201 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/25/2011 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00105852978 0 Whitcher,Julie M T79 Transportation Dept T798420 Safety & Operations Management E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2002 5/8/2002 2/11/2004 P Part-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 0.75 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00030905325 0 Whitcomb,Paul A T79 Transportation Dept T792220 Employee Development E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1984 2/6/1984 2/13/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00010235808 0 Whitcomb,William M T79 Transportation Dept T797161 Project Documentation E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1989 3/28/1990 6/22/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00102044745 0 White,Donald J T79 Transportation Dept T799453 Detroit Lakes Tech Center E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 7/26/2006 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00069410880 0 White,James L T79 Transportation Dept T799171 Virginia Equipment Services E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.89 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00042844923 0 White,Lars Arthur T79 Transportation Dept T798124 Northeast Area E Executive 000938 Electronic Technician Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1989 2/15/1989 3/25/1992 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00056665224 0 White,Lonny L T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1990 10/15/1990 10/6/2003 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100898424 1 White,Samuel C T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1998 7/6/1998 10/22/1999 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110638044 0 White-Vasser,Terrina Chepri T79 Transportation Dept T791600 Civil Rights E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 10/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00030244698 0 Wicklund,Sophia J T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1983 4/22/1992 10/5/2009 F Full-Time 12 07 11 30.63 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100549152 0 Wickstrom,Bryce A T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 3/4/1998 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100000593 0 Widmer,Maureen A T79 Transportation Dept T797779 Metro Support Services Office E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1997 6/23/1997 2/25/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00013256298 0 Wieber,Mary L T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 5/13/1987 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00045326061 0 Wiebolt,Scott Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796545 Physical Lab Testing E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1986 5/27/1986 9/16/1998 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00100628946 0 Wiech,Kory S T79 Transportation Dept T794200 Freight&CommercialVehiclesOps E Executive 003601 Transp Prog Spec (Hazard Mtls) T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108675270 0 Wieckowicz,Alison T79 Transportation Dept T792308 Bus Sol Mgt (NET & GIS) E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2005 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00101110086 0 Wiederhoft,Ronald D T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000761 Welder T793A Maple Grove 55369 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/1998 9/21/1998 9/21/1998 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00080178120 0 Wieland,Michael T T79 Transportation Dept T797764 Finance Mgmt & Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/1994 1/8/1996 8/21/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102578751 0 Wielinski,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 11/3/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108614979 0 Wiener,Thomas Wayne T79 Transportation Dept T796401 Innovative Construction Unit E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 10/6/2010 F Full-Time 12 14 11 41.76 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111941676 0 Wiens,Jessica A T79 Transportation Dept T799671 Public Affairs E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111941676 1 Wiens,Jessica A T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 3/28/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012772584 0 Wiese,Carole Lynn Hagel T79 Transportation Dept T793632 Research Finance E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/1980 6/4/1980 4/30/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100800612 1 Wiest,Raymond J T79 Transportation Dept T799687 Construction Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 6/2/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099763983 0 Wifler,Brian A T79 Transportation Dept T797155 Design #5 E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 7/3/2002 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00035322903 0 Wik,Daniel D T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1986 5/14/1986 12/8/1999 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00018969093 0 Wikelius,Mark R T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 008748 Proj Functional Manager T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/1969 6/9/1969 9/16/2009 P Part-Time 20A 16 2 41.85 H Hourly 0.5 220 Manager No
00099334026 1 Wild,Jason J T79 Transportation Dept T797317 Forest Lake Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7954 Forest Lake 55025 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1996 8/9/1996 1/9/1998 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101189583 0 Wilder,Roxanne Renee T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003441 Transp Prog Specialist 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1998 10/19/1998 5/1/2000 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026115210 0 Wille,Lorna L T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/1973 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00037676727 0 Wille,Ronald B T79 Transportation Dept T799848 Building Services E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/1989 8/14/1989 5/25/1995 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111230559 0 Willett,Barbara Lucille T79 Transportation Dept T799142 Virginia Facility Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00026946909 0 Williams,Connie Marie T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000633 Accounting Officer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1975 6/2/1975 6/21/2000 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00000825066 0 Williams,David Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T796330 Photogrammetrics Unit E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1994 5/23/1977 3/15/1994 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016635564 1 Williams,Dennis J T79 Transportation Dept T797432 Construction MIS E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1978 5/1/1979 8/16/1999 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 33.67 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109292436 0 Williams,Jeffrey L T79 Transportation Dept T798110 Engineering E Executive 000585 Radio Engineer 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00038540601 0 Williams,Joel Thomas T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1983 4/11/1983 8/27/2003 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112418955 0 Williams,Karissa T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100127511 0 Williams,Lee A T79 Transportation Dept T797138 Right of Way E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 7/25/2007 F Full-Time 12 07 11 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101301453 0 Williams,Robert Henry T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 003526 Landscape Architect Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 8/1/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 11 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105282045 0 Williams,Robert J T79 Transportation Dept T799772 Windom Resident Office E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 8/6/2001 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00041674941 0 Williams,Thomas E T79 Transportation Dept T797312 Anoka Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T7907 Anoka 55303 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 10/25/1989 10/25/2000 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00031103127 0 Williamson,David D T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7910 Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1981 12/2/1981 5/18/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00034268652 0 Williamson,Dennis G T79 Transportation Dept T799630 Subarea Dresbach E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7935 Dresbach 55947 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1987 1/7/1987 1/7/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112422321 0 Williamson,Nicholas O T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 000414 Laborer General T799A Marshall 56258 T Temporary C Classified 5/17/2010 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111846042 0 Willoughby,Nick A T79 Transportation Dept T799112 Duluth Facility Services E Executive 000266 Electrician T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 5/26/2009 F Full-Time 2 93 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106179975 0 Wills,Derwin R T79 Transportation Dept T799124 South Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111142548 0 Wilm,John G T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 6/10/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101763882 0 Wilson,David Duane T79 Transportation Dept T798107 800 MHZ Radio E Executive 000584 Radio Engineer 1 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00016576461 0 Wilson,James L T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1978 6/20/1979 1/17/1990 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 29.48 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00016576461 1 Wilson,James L T79 Transportation Dept T797414 Golden Valley Central Res Off E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T7962 Golden Valley 55422 L Limited U Unclassified 5/1/1978 6/20/1979 4/4/2008 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00112485186 0 Wilson,John Luis T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 001824 Economic Policy Analyst T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112838220 0 Wilson,Larry Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7910 Austin 55912 E Emergency C Classified 12/13/2010 10/12/2011 12/13/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110837232 0 Wilson,Lee Curtis T79 Transportation Dept T798121 Golden Valley E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2007 11/13/2007 7/16/2008 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00054209727 0 Wilson,Lori Lyn T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 001486 Personnel Aide Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1991 1/7/1991 10/24/2005 F Full-Time N7 63 13 21.52 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00060527412 0 Wilson,Milt E T79 Transportation Dept T799487 D-4 Transportation Planning E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1991 5/26/1992 8/27/2003 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00030714552 0 Wilson,Peter Lanning T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1989 8/16/1989 8/2/2001 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111126015 0 Wilson,Ryan Donald T79 Transportation Dept T797910 Transit E Executive 008584 Trainee-Graduate Engineer T790B Light Rail-Cerosota Bldg 55401 R Trainee N Non-Status 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 12 01 10 24.29 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099032472 0 Wilson,Terry L T79 Transportation Dept T799615 Sign Shop Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797K Wilson 55987-5044 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1995 12/4/1995 12/4/1995 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102400056 0 Wilts,Brent Siebe T79 Transportation Dept T799831 Willmar/Marshall Res Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2000 9/25/2000 4/13/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111868713 0 Wimberly,Ronald Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791D Northfield 55057 E Emergency C Classified 5/26/2009 9/29/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111696057 0 Wingard Jr,John P T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 2/18/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 34.41 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00060022413 0 Wingen,Perry T79 Transportation Dept T799646 Subarea Owatonna E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1991 6/3/1991 8/1/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110118393 0 Winkels,Timothy M T79 Transportation Dept T799614 Equipment Shop Rochester E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 1/16/2007 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111431430 0 Winker,Roger Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T799747 Windom Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00019391328 0 Winn,Alan F T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/1974 10/16/1974 10/16/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00041579802 0 Winrich,Bernard J T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791G St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1979 3/28/1979 4/28/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00105045336 1 Winston,Cheryl L T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 10/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00047083212 0 Winter,Betty J T79 Transportation Dept T798400 Traffic, Safety & Technology E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1985 2/4/1985 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111731103 0 Winter,Carl J T79 Transportation Dept T797156 Design #6 E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/2009 3/4/2009 3/8/2011 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112409055 0 Winter,Juliana Rose T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7958 Glencoe 55336 E Emergency C Classified 5/17/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00008555481 0 Winter,Robert Duane T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1969 11/3/1969 6/27/2006 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101743587 0 Winter,William B T79 Transportation Dept T797453 Design Build 169/494 E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 2/28/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112286493 0 Winterowd,Betty Jo T79 Transportation Dept T799338 Human Resources Baxter E Executive 000499 Personnel Director 1 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 F Full-Time N16E 17 11 34.57 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111646161 0 Wintheiser,James Denis T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T796H Sherburn 56171 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 11/9/2010 11/9/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111895047 0 Winzenburg,Brandon T T79 Transportation Dept T799811 Willmar Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795K Willmar 56201 T Temporary C Classified 6/10/2009 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102435003 0 Winzenburg,Dennis A T79 Transportation Dept T799831 Willmar/Marshall Res Off E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2000 11/7/2001 4/15/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00019404495 0 Winzenburg,Tim L T79 Transportation Dept T799836 Land Management E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1986 5/8/1989 2/20/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00033962148 0 Wiskow,Roger D T79 Transportation Dept T799628 Subarea Winona E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T798F St Charles 55972 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1969 6/16/1969 11/22/1989 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00019356777 0 Wisnieski,David L T79 Transportation Dept T799373 TS Elk River E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7944 Elk River 55330 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1976 2/9/1976 2/9/1976 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00102142260 0 Wisniewski,Roger P T79 Transportation Dept T799813 Marshall Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7978 Ivanhoe 56142 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2000 10/23/2006 11/20/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00038198655 0 Wiste,Steven W T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7910 Austin 55912 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1974 11/14/1974 11/14/1974 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00082024272 0 Wistrom,Scott D T79 Transportation Dept T799170 Duluth Equipment Services E Executive 000104 Heavy Equip Field Mech T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 10/28/1998 F Full-Time 2 92 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113045526 0 Witt,Jennifer T79 Transportation Dept T790009 Chief Counsel E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 4/13/2011 F Full-Time N6 67 12 17.88 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00055448415 0 Witt,Steven R T79 Transportation Dept T799611 Building Maint Rochester E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1990 8/29/1990 3/27/1995 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101060586 0 Wobschall,Gary L T79 Transportation Dept T799645 Sign Shop Owatonna E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797D Owatonna 55060 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1998 9/9/1998 9/9/1998 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111814461 0 Wobschall,Randy S T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00027346869 0 Wobse,Debora Ann T79 Transportation Dept T792580 Business Services Section E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1980 1/11/1980 7/17/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039442788 0 Wohlberg,Bonita S T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 000500 Personnel Director 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1986 7/7/1986 12/28/2009 F Full-Time N16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00028486854 0 Wohnoutka,David R T79 Transportation Dept T799832 Program & Project Development E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1988 5/10/1989 1/22/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00008379657 0 Wohnoutka,James F T79 Transportation Dept T799831 Willmar/Marshall Res Off E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/13/1987 8/13/1987 9/17/1997 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108954945 0 Woitalla,Douglas E T79 Transportation Dept T799171 Virginia Equipment Services E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101791899 0 Woitalla,John E T79 Transportation Dept T797431 Construction Surveys E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1999 8/9/1999 8/5/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113120667 0 Wojtalewicz,Brinna L T79 Transportation Dept T799451 D-4 Alexandria Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7916 Benson 56215 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00050865903 0 Wolbeck,Bobby Jo T79 Transportation Dept T794600 Transportation Data Analysis E Executive 000892 Research Analysis Spec T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1990 3/2/1990 10/14/1998 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113085522 0 Wold,Craig Allen T79 Transportation Dept T799148 Virginia Bridge Unit E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T795J Virginia 55792 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 11/14/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105631119 0 Wolde,Simon Mekonnen T79 Transportation Dept T792309 Infrastructure E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/2001 12/21/2001 1/7/2009 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 23.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00111575376 0 Woldeamlak,Solomon T79 Transportation Dept T796150 Bridge Hydraulics Section E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2008 11/26/2008 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 12 09 10 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110885544 0 Woldeyesus,Helen Asfaw T79 Transportation Dept T796120 Bridge Design Section E Executive 000031 Architectural Drafting Tech 2 T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2007 12/27/2007 6/22/2009 F Full-Time 7 68 13 18.64 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00062843418 0 Wolf,Bruce M T79 Transportation Dept T799647 Subarea Austin E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7910 Austin 55912 E Emergency C Classified 12/3/1991 11/15/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00011945142 0 Wolf,Michael George T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 6/21/1967 5/5/2009 5/5/2009 P Part-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 0.5 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00064510281 0 Wolfe,Walter R T79 Transportation Dept T799120 Shore Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798H Illgen City 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1992 4/8/1992 4/8/1992 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109994841 0 Wolff,Daniel A T79 Transportation Dept T799812 Hutchinson Region E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T795D Olivia 56277 E Emergency C Classified 11/13/2006 10/26/2011 10/18/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112224321 0 Wolff,Ronald Ray T79 Transportation Dept T799250 Operations Manager E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00016781193 0 Wolfgram,Brian R T79 Transportation Dept T799629 Subarea Stewartville E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T795I Stewartville 55976 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1988 6/8/1988 1/30/2006 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00047629593 0 Wolhowe,Erik Oliver T79 Transportation Dept T796130 Bridge Planning Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1972 10/18/1972 5/24/2000 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00104975046 0 Wolle,Lisa A T79 Transportation Dept T799718 Mankato Business Office E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/2001 5/1/2001 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 7 64 13 20.92 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101468268 1 Woller,Thomas G T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1999 4/17/2000 10/23/2002 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00091458774 0 Wollschlager,Lori T79 Transportation Dept T799620 Human Resources E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 2/23/2005 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00039076290 0 Wollschlager,Sandra K T79 Transportation Dept T799431 D-4 Materials E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T793C Morris 56267 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1987 7/27/1987 7/4/2001 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101584494 0 Wolpert,Michael L T79 Transportation Dept T799332 Plan Development Baxter E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 2/14/2001 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00023473296 0 Wolvert,David John T79 Transportation Dept T791110 Internal Audit E Executive 002278 Auditor Senior Supervisor T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1983 9/28/1983 9/30/1987 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00024139962 0 Wondrasch,Steven A T79 Transportation Dept T799611 Building Maint Rochester E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1983 10/19/1983 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111436875 0 Wood,Alan Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799747 Windom Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2008 9/9/2008 9/9/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00035431506 0 Wood,Deborah L T79 Transportation Dept T797764 Finance Mgmt & Payroll E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1987 12/7/1987 8/21/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019015128 0 Wood,Gary L T79 Transportation Dept T797334 Oakdale Subarea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/1972 9/20/1972 1/2/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00108185022 0 Wood,Gerald Edward T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 000003 Accounting Director T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 6/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112570920 0 Wood,Jeremy Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799751 Windom Subarea E Executive 000414 Laborer General T796K Windom 56101 E Emergency C Classified 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 7/14/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00025932258 0 Wood,Josephine Ann T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1965 11/1/1965 8/29/2001 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00023659812 0 Wood,Pamela L T79 Transportation Dept T799845 Human Resources/Business Servs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1976 8/3/1977 12/19/1990 F Full-Time 6 64 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00003054447 1 Wood,Thomas John T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1984 10/15/2008 9/16/1998 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00100864566 0 Wood,Timothy S T79 Transportation Dept T794520 RR Administration E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111430539 0 Woodruff,Lee A T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 2 91 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00002940597 0 Woodruff,Robert A T79 Transportation Dept T799739 Mankato Subarea E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/1974 9/18/1974 8/6/1986 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00099248688 1 Woodward,Paul W T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/1996 6/12/1996 4/2/1997 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111773277 0 Woodward,William James T79 Transportation Dept T797361 Arden Hills Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799Q Arden Hills Maintenance 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099356796 0 Worel,Benjamin James T79 Transportation Dept T793630 Research Services E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 1/11/2006 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00003741606 1 Works,Robert Miller T79 Transportation Dept T794390 Bikes Unit E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 9/24/1979 9/15/2008 3/12/2011 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108289071 0 Worner,Kristine M T79 Transportation Dept T797363 Cedar SubArea E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2004 9/7/2004 11/11/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112337775 0 Wotzka,Anthony R T79 Transportation Dept T797137 Water Resources E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795F Roseville 55113 L Limited U Unclassified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.9 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00102110679 1 Wotzka,Scott M T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 12/21/1999 12/21/1999 10/20/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107643888 0 Wright,Anthony P T79 Transportation Dept T799474 D-4 Fergus Falls Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7947 Evansville 56326 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112340151 0 Wright,Autumn Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799619 Business Office Rochester E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.9 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108954648 0 Wright,Gary C T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7926 Carlton 55718 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 9/17/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00042180039 0 Wrobel,Brenda J T79 Transportation Dept T799800 District 8 Willmar E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr T795K Willmar 56201 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/1989 6/26/1989 5/17/2006 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00015045228 0 Wroolie,Clarence C T79 Transportation Dept T799347 Building Maintenance Baxter E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1976 11/29/1976 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00033287661 0 Wruck,David A T79 Transportation Dept T799753 St James Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T791G St James 56081 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 8/20/1986 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00030911463 0 Wruck,Jayne E T79 Transportation Dept T799385 TS St Cloud E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1987 11/16/1987 4/26/1989 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00018938403 0 Wryk,Robert L T79 Transportation Dept T799138 Virginia Administrative Servic E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1979 1/17/1979 1/12/1994 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00030118572 0 Wryk,Thomas P T79 Transportation Dept T799345 Maintenance Operations Baxter E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1977 10/24/1977 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00007975242 0 Wynkoop,Allen Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799250 Operations Manager E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/1985 11/27/1985 7/20/2006 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111164031 0 Wynn,Susan J T79 Transportation Dept T799394 Administration Baxter E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 3/17/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105061275 0 Xiong,Chia T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2001 5/16/2001 9/26/2002 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105543504 0 Xiong,Christopherpao T79 Transportation Dept T797214 Program Support E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2001 10/24/2001 2/26/2007 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106256997 0 Xiong,Ger T79 Transportation Dept T797154 Design #4 E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2002 11/12/2002 11/5/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111809709 0 Xiong,James K T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 7/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111246399 0 Xiong,Ject T79 Transportation Dept T792560 Contract Management E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/20/2008 6/20/2008 7/1/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00111246201 0 Xiong,Keng T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 6/17/2008 6/17/2008 6/1/2009 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.48 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical No
00110223333 0 Xiong,Pa Youa T79 Transportation Dept T794400 Capital Program &  Perf MSRS E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110344014 0 Xiong,Yeng T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 6/11/2008 P Part-Time 7 53 8 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00077702130 0 Xiong-Yang,Sophia M T79 Transportation Dept T792010 Chief Finance Officer Admin E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/1994 6/13/1994 9/8/2008 F Full-Time N6 67 12 21.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00034101738 0 Yager,Gordon V T79 Transportation Dept T799379 TS Monticello E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T798B Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/1984 7/9/1984 7/9/1984 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00076300587 0 Yahrmatter,Patrick N T79 Transportation Dept T797627 Spring Lake Park Bridge E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/1994 4/6/1994 4/14/2010 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111304116 0 Yang,Chang Pao T79 Transportation Dept T792110 Financial Management E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00109433511 1 Yang,Chao T79 Transportation Dept T792210 Human Resources Mgmt E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2006 12/3/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time N6 58 12 14.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00106095132 0 Yang,Chiashia Crystal T79 Transportation Dept T797152 Design #2 E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/2002 8/21/2002 6/19/2008 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111809907 0 Yang,Juffue T79 Transportation Dept T797314 Spring Lake Park Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793I Spring Lake Park 55432 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2009 4/30/2009 7/20/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109965735 0 Yang,Kee Chip T79 Transportation Dept T792314 IT Service Desk E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 6/4/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112329855 0 Yang,Khamsai T79 Transportation Dept T796310 Surveying & Mapping Section E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.72 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00107512812 0 Yang,Lisa Zong T79 Transportation Dept T790050 Communications E Executive 000647 Information Officer 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 3/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112607946 0 Yang,Lorianna T79 Transportation Dept T796300 Land Management E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 6 54 11 12.52 H Hourly 0.67 206 Clerical Yes
00107894457 0 Yang,Lu Cha T79 Transportation Dept T798306 Equipment Fleet Management E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T799G St Paul 55111 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 9/29/2005 F Full-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00108771696 0 Yang,Mao T79 Transportation Dept T795000 State Aid Division E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 5/18/2005 9/26/2007 3/16/2011 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099624096 0 Yankee,Jim Ervin T79 Transportation Dept T797412 Location Surveys E&W E Executive 001402 Land Surveyor Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 1/26/2006 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00009727245 0 Yanta,Joseph S T79 Transportation Dept T799379 TS Monticello E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T798B Monticello 55362 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1988 7/20/1988 8/15/1990 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00102981483 0 Yanta,Michael L T79 Transportation Dept T799354 TS Garrison E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7956 Garrison 56450 E Emergency C Classified 11/21/2000 9/27/2011 10/5/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.77 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102066921 1 Yasis,Darwin L T79 Transportation Dept T796630 Project Development E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1999 11/8/1999 1/23/2007 F Full-Time 12 09 10 38.66 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00066257928 0 Yates,Debra M T79 Transportation Dept T799790 State Aid E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1992 6/22/1992 6/22/2010 F Full-Time 12 07 11 34.5 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00023829201 0 Yekaldo,Sharon M T79 Transportation Dept T794230 Licensing E Executive 003637 Customer Svcs Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1976 6/1/1976 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099353529 0 Yetzer,Joseph C T79 Transportation Dept T798301 Building E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/21/1996 8/21/1996 8/17/1998 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 31.36 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101575386 0 Yliniemi,Seth A T79 Transportation Dept T799433 D-4 Construction E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T7932 Detroit Lakes 56501 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/1999 5/9/2001 7/13/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111844161 0 Yngsdal,Tyler Patrick T79 Transportation Dept T799676 Design E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T793F Rochester 55901-5848 L Limited U Unclassified 5/18/2009 5/17/2011 5/17/2011 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.99 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111310452 0 Yoder,Dennis A T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 3/4/2009 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.95 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00067241493 0 Yoo,Nancy Y T79 Transportation Dept T796620 Design Services E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1992 8/12/1992 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105608052 0 Yost,Carl A T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 E Emergency C Classified 11/30/2001 10/12/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109325997 0 Yost,Cynthia Marie T79 Transportation Dept T799390 Administration St Cloud E Executive 000001 Account Clerk T799F St Cloud 56303-2130 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2006 1/30/2006 10/27/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112454298 0 Yost,Richard Edward T79 Transportation Dept T794640 Transp. Data Collection E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2010 5/27/2010 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.59 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00027262224 0 Young,Mary Lue T79 Transportation Dept T796010 Engineering Services Div Admin E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/1984 3/5/1984 2/18/1994 F Full-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112647843 0 Young,Matthew T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111842082 0 Young,Ryan J T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T793C Morris 56267 T Temporary C Classified 5/18/2009 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00105275016 0 Young,William F T79 Transportation Dept T799344 Equipment Shop Baxter E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/2001 8/1/2001 4/28/2011 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00056582955 0 Youngstrom,Brett A T79 Transportation Dept T799162 Virginia Field Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795J Virginia 55792 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1990 10/22/1990 9/2/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109552806 0 Youngstrom,Brian J T79 Transportation Dept T799151 Border Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7928 Cook 55723 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 6/25/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00022025322 0 Younk,Joseph W T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 E Emergency C Classified 9/15/1965 10/5/2010 10/5/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110870793 0 Yungbauer,Scott J T79 Transportation Dept T799352 TS Motley E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794C Motley 56466 E Emergency C Classified 12/4/2007 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 17.26 H Hourly 0.18 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112205412 0 Yurrick,Kenneth R T79 Transportation Dept T798124 Northeast Area E Executive 001428 Radio Technician 2 T7964 Grand Rapids 55744 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 12/23/2009 F Full-Time 7 67 13 24.06 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00033332706 0 Zabilla,Joseph E T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003402 Highway Helper Supv T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1986 1/22/1986 2/22/1995 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00113086413 0 Zacher,Christopher Dean T79 Transportation Dept T799121 Duluth Subarea E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T799L Nopeming 55810 T Temporary C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00018824355 0 Zaiger,Lanette Ruth T79 Transportation Dept T796320 Real Estate & Policy Dev Sect E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1984 12/12/1984 6/15/1998 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111866832 0 Zamzow,Timothy E T79 Transportation Dept T799626 Subarea Rochester E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T793F Rochester 55901-5848 E Emergency C Classified 5/26/2009 10/20/2011 11/15/2010 I Intermittent TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00023407164 0 Zander,Pamella R T79 Transportation Dept T797434 Northeast Resident Office E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 5/29/1985 5/29/1985 6/10/1987 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00049717107 0 Zank,Rodney L T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000761 Welder T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1989 12/21/1989 12/21/1989 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00106177401 0 Zapolski,James W T79 Transportation Dept T799161 Duluth Field Construction E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/2002 9/25/2002 10/19/2005 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00024017301 0 Zarling,Douglas Allen T79 Transportation Dept T799205 East Operations Mgr E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/1976 10/11/1978 5/23/1990 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00101908323 0 Zarling,Susan T79 Transportation Dept T798410 Traffic Infrastructure Mgmt E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 6/8/2005 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
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00112417965 0 Zarn,Cody Reinhardt T79 Transportation Dept T799774 Land Management E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof T792A Mankato 56001-6888 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2010 5/11/2010 5/11/2010 P Part-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 0.98 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00049823037 1 Zarn,James M T79 Transportation Dept T799720 Inventory Center E Executive 003848 Transp Materials Technician T792A Mankato 56001-6888 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1990 9/12/1994 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00066731049 0 Zauner,Mollie Marie T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1992 9/3/1997 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00014816736 0 Zech,Gary F T79 Transportation Dept T799648 Subarea Albert Lea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7905 Albert Lea 56007 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1987 11/12/1987 11/12/1987 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00101768733 0 Zeidler,Scott A T79 Transportation Dept T799332 Plan Development Baxter E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7914 Baxter 56425-8096 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1999 7/26/1999 11/8/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00113144130 0 Zelaya Benitez,Candido T79 Transportation Dept T799827 Willmar Signs E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T795K Willmar 56201 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 15.68 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00103038507 0 Zellmer,Douglas R T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 22.16 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110520333 0 Zellmer,Nicholas R T79 Transportation Dept T797364 Cedar Nights E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T797F Cedar Avenue Truck Station 55423 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110694375 0 Zemlicka,David A T79 Transportation Dept T797340 Equipment Mech Shops E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7908 Shoreview 55126 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112563297 0 Zempel,Christopher L T79 Transportation Dept T797433 Mendota Resident Office E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical T791B Mendota Heights 55120 L Limited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time 6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00102586374 0 Zena,Wederyelesh T79 Transportation Dept T792307 Bus Sol Mgt (JAVA & WEB) E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 7/11/2007 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099006435 0 Zenanko,Don M T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 003442 Transp Prog Specialist 2 T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1995 9/14/1995 2/9/2005 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108062064 0 Zenge,Philip Richard Nara T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 000418 Landscape Design Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 1/23/2008 1/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100825758 0 Zenner,Michael J T79 Transportation Dept T797525 Traffic Management - RTMC E Executive 000358 Highway Signal Technician T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 6/15/1998 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00043268841 0 Zerwas,Amy Marie T79 Transportation Dept T792200 Human Resources E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1988 9/12/1988 4/10/2006 F Full-Time N6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099798633 0 Zerwas,Dale Joseph T79 Transportation Dept T796510 Geotechnical Engineering E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1997 4/1/1997 12/22/2008 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109523799 0 Zetah,James U T79 Transportation Dept T799119 Bridge Maintenance Duluth E Executive 003684 Transp Associate T7926 Carlton 55718 T Temporary C Classified 5/8/2006 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time TSS 64 2 16.17 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112606758 0 Zhang,Xiaoxue T79 Transportation Dept T796541 Chemical Testing & Inspection E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr T795A Maplewood 55109 L Limited U Unclassified 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 8/11/2010 P Part-Time 7 57 9 13.25 H Hourly 0.67 207 Technical Yes
00100763091 0 Zick,Michael J. T79 Transportation Dept T799454 D-4 Moorhead Sub Area E Executive 000414 Laborer General T7933 Moorhead 56560 T Temporary C Classified 6/2/1998 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 3A 10 8 13.2 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00057351294 0 Ziegler,John Michael T79 Transportation Dept T799740 Mapleton Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794A Mapleton 56065 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00007660224 0 Ziehl,Arthur Henry T79 Transportation Dept T796400 Construction E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1962 4/25/1962 9/25/1968 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00056990142 0 Zierden,Timothy F T79 Transportation Dept T799649 Subarea Red Wing E Executive 003817 Transp Operations Supv 2 T799E Red Wing 55066 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/1990 11/7/1990 1/1/2003 F Full-Time 16E 16 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102341745 0 Zigich,Benjamin R T79 Transportation Dept T799164 Project Development E Executive 003676 Transp Generalist Senior T7936 Duluth 55811 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 2/4/2009 12/23/2009 F Full-Time TSS 69 10 19.11 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111562704 0 Zigman,James Allen T79 Transportation Dept T796640 Preletting/CAE Services E Executive 000994 Engineer Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 12 09 10 31.85 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00111255705 0 Zilka,Joseph Martin T79 Transportation Dept T798010 Operations Division Admin E Executive 000919 Engineer 2 Graduate T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 8/18/2010 F Full-Time 12 04 9 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00037729692 0 Zimmel,Leonard L T79 Transportation Dept T799450 D-4 Morris Sub Area E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T794K Wheaton 56296 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1975 10/15/1975 10/15/1975 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00101135727 1 Zimmerman,Gregory Donald T79 Transportation Dept T796500 Materials & Road Research E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1998 9/15/1998 7/25/2000 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00060716403 0 Zimmerman,Jay Martin T79 Transportation Dept T794170 Administrative Support E Executive 000585 Radio Engineer 2 T794G St Paul 55107 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/1991 7/3/1991 3/21/2005 F Full-Time 12 09 10 36.27 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00009448164 0 Zimmerman,Thomas O T79 Transportation Dept T799749 Maint Supt E Executive 003819 Transp Operations Supv 4 T796K Windom 56101 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1982 12/1/1982 7/26/1999 F Full-Time 16E 20 12 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00036898785 0 Zinda,Gordon T79 Transportation Dept T799848 Building Services E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr T799A Marshall 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1962 8/20/1962 6/30/1982 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00105141168 0 Zink,Jennifer Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T796140 Bridge Const & Maint. Section E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ T794D Oakdale 55128 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 3/9/2009 F Full-Time 12 11 11 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109953261 0 Zinniel,Matthew M T79 Transportation Dept T799358 TS Little Falls E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T7992 Little Falls 56345 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2006 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 18.78 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00033608322 0 Zins,Virgil W T79 Transportation Dept T799817 Hutchinson Shop E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7974 Hutchinson 55350 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1984 2/8/1984 8/2/2000 F Full-Time 2 91 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00051679881 0 Zoff,Carol Elizabeth T79 Transportation Dept T796200 Environmental Stewardship E Executive 003526 Landscape Architect Senior T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/4/1995 5/19/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 11 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00037105398 0 Zollars,John Wesley T79 Transportation Dept T796550 Research E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist T795A Maplewood 55109 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/1966 10/13/1966 6/9/1999 F Full-Time 12 05 11 31.94 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00030495663 0 Zoller,Terrence L T79 Transportation Dept T797410 Construction Staff E Executive 000635 Engineer Senior Administrative T7962 Golden Valley 55422 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1972 6/19/1972 11/25/1998 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106412229 0 Zschomler,Kristen Marie T79 Transportation Dept T797830 South Area Manager E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795F Roseville 55113 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2003 2/18/2003 2/18/2003 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00015375492 0 Zug,Duane Emil T79 Transportation Dept T799230 Program Manager E Executive 003677 Transp Specialist T7915 Bemidji 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1988 8/30/1989 9/13/2000 F Full-Time TSS 71 12 26.12 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111726549 0 Zukowski,Christopher Lee T79 Transportation Dept T799204 West Operations Mgr E Executive 000927 Heavy Equip Mechanic T7929 Crookston 56716 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 2 91 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110895840 0 Zuniga,Peter Allan T79 Transportation Dept T790009 Chief Counsel E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator T795G St Paul 55155-1899 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 10/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111773376 0 Zweber,Jennifer Lynn T79 Transportation Dept T797333 Maryland Subarea E Executive 003685 Transp Generalist T790A Maryland Truck Station 55117 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2010 F Full-Time TSS 67 9 16.77 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00068440482 0 Aandal,Donald J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339N District 9-Pennington 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 10/25/2000 10/25/2000 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101998809 0 Abou-Karam,Medhat A J33 Trial Courts J332CR9 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/1999 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110885148 0 Abrams,Jerome B J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109628145 0 Abrams,Ronald L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00015679422 0 Ackerson,David E J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J336E District 6-St Louis-Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/1982 1/4/1982 1/4/1982 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102486978 0 Adam,Carol K J33 Trial Courts J33756A 7th District Ottertail J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00103133250 0 Adesiji,Janice M J33 Trial Courts J334FM2 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/6/2001 2/6/2001 10/20/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108745560 0 Adey,Lenore H J33 Trial Courts J33030A 10th District - Isanti J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108733680 0 Adkisson,Peter M J33 Trial Courts J33669F 6th District-St Louis-Duluth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 8/15/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106990389 0 Afrah,Abdulkadir M J33 Trial Courts J334TV2 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00033037587 0 Agerter,Lawrence E J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1977 7/1/1977 6/14/2010 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108001476 0 Agre,Janine K J33 Trial Courts J33172B 1st Sibley J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J331G District 1-Sibley 55334 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 9/6/2006 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 24.34 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049723245 0 Agre,Jeffrey A J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 1/1/1990 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102641022 0 Ahern,Heather J J33 Trial Courts J33125A 1st Goodhue J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/5/2000 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108365796 0 Ahlers,Aletha F J33 Trial Courts J33553A 5th District Nobles J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335K District 5-Nobles 56187-0547 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00036937692 0 Ahles,Richard J J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1977 11/3/2004 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110828124 0 Aho,Diane M J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111194919 0 Ahrendt,Jessica Johanna J33 Trial Courts J339J17 9th Marshall Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339L District 9-Marshall 56762 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112196106 0 Ahrens,Mary F J33 Trial Courts J339J22 9th Crow Wing Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108296397 0 Aiken,Tricia Lynn J33 Trial Courts J334PY0 4th District Psych Services J Judicial 009137 Jud Sr. Clinic Forensic Psych J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 9/15/2008 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 45.46 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106388964 0 Akervik,Mary A J33 Trial Courts J33773B 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2002 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111336786 0 Alama,Crystal M J33 Trial Courts J33086C 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 6/15/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112739022 0 Alba-Nascimento,Anna B J33 Trial Courts J332SPD 2nd District Special Courts DA J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107001774 0 Albers,Candace E J33 Trial Courts J334HR2 4th District Human Resources J Judicial 009116 Jud Human Resources Coordin J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 1/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 25.59 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00008017713 0 Albrecht,H Peter J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1977 7/1/1977 2/1/2010 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099624591 0 Aldrich,Stephen C J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00041711076 0 Alex,George J33 Trial Courts J33100C 1st District Staff J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/1987 2/23/1987 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102490740 0 Allen,Barbara J J33 Trial Courts J33777A 7th District Todd J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337I District 7-Todd 56347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00062354259 0 Allen,Jeannine A J33 Trial Courts J33300A 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J3303 District 3 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/1991 10/11/1991 12/14/2005 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00106471431 0 Allen,Jennifer A J33 Trial Courts J334J22 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 7/1/2002 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.03 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111029886 0 Allen,Kimberly A J33 Trial Courts J334J51 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/28/2008 2/28/2008 2/28/2008 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 20.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102404610 0 Allen,Mindie K J33 Trial Courts J330J22 10th Kanabec Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330D District 10-Kanabec 55051 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/2000 12/21/2009 12/21/2009 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112841784 0 Allord,Michele Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009234 Jud Student Worker J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 L Limited U Unclassified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 P Part-Time JUN 20 2 8 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109046322 0 Alshouse,Diane R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00018451026 0 Alton,Ann L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/1989 7/7/1989 7/7/1989 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112294908 0 Alvarado,Maria L J33 Trial Courts J334SH2 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009118 Jud Paralegal J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/3/2010 2/3/2010 6/8/2011 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 18.47 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111681306 0 Alvino,Maureen Anne J33 Trial Courts J330J16 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 1/20/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102459258 0 Amberg,Patricia L J33 Trial Courts J335J13 5th Redwood Judge J Judicial 009143 Jud Court Administrator I J335M District 5-Redwood 56283 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 30.54 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113097699 0 Ammons,Jessica M J33 Trial Courts J339J18 9th Pennington Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339N District 9-Pennington 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100493712 0 Amon,Stephen J33 Trial Courts J331J10 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1998 1/21/1998 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112598838 0 Amos,Joseph Dane J33 Trial Courts J332J08 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 7/30/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049618206 0 Amundson,Helen J J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J338J District 8-Swift 56215 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 2/19/1980 6/30/2003 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 0.94 222 Agency Exclusion No
00106999002 0 Andersen,Pamela J J33 Trial Courts J334TV2 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 8/8/2007 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 20.98 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00099097713 0 Anderson Jr,Thorwald H J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/1996 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110096712 0 Anderson,Anne Marie J33 Trial Courts J33002L 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 7/19/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109054242 0 Anderson,Barbara J J33 Trial Courts J33119M 1st Dakota J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 6/23/2010 P Part-Time JTM 04 15 15.94 H Hourly 0.65 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00084341070 0 Anderson,Cheri R J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/1995 5/31/1995 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110882970 0 Anderson,Douglas Paul J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337F District 7-Morrison 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/2008 1/1/2008 1/1/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111619926 0 Anderson,Eric Paul J33 Trial Courts J330J23 10th Pine Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2009 1/2/2009 1/2/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00081636489 0 Anderson,Gregory J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J335O District 5-Watonwan 56081 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/1994 12/28/1994 8/1/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111208086 0 Anderson,Hans A J33 Trial Courts J334J21 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/2008 6/5/2008 3/16/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107652402 0 Anderson,Jamie LHeureux J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 1/3/2011 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102460149 0 Anderson,Jayne L J33 Trial Courts J33583A 5th District Watonwan J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335O District 5-Watonwan 56081 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108751500 0 Anderson,Krista L J33 Trial Courts J33086A 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 25.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106997715 0 Anderson,Linda L J33 Trial Courts J334CR8 4th District Criminal MNCIS J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J334R District 4 - Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 2/9/2005 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 19.71 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107830998 0 Anderson,Lisa K J33 Trial Courts J332CR8 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 3/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00101281158 0 Anderson,Lisa M J33 Trial Courts J331J01 1st Carver Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/15/1998 12/15/1998 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
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00111978009 0 Anderson,Madeline Rae J33 Trial Courts J33773B 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009234 Jud Student Worker J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 L Limited U Unclassified 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 P Part-Time JUN 20 2 8 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107437671 0 Anderson,Marsha F J33 Trial Courts J331J12 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/2003 7/30/2003 7/30/2003 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00105994449 0 Anderson,Mary Alane J33 Trial Courts J339J11 9th Hubbard Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J339F District 9-Hubbard 56470 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 1/11/2010 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 21.95 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00105791202 0 Anderson,Melinda K J33 Trial Courts J334J27 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/25/2002 3/25/2002 3/25/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00011243232 0 Anderson,P Hunter J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/15/1986 1/15/1986 1/15/1986 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105636663 0 Anderson,Patience L J33 Trial Courts J33911A 9th Cass J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/17/2001 12/17/2001 12/17/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107599140 0 Anderson,Sarah M J33 Trial Courts J330J12 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2003 10/1/2003 10/1/2003 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109345401 0 Anderson,Steven A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/17/2006 2/17/2006 2/17/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109835154 0 Anderson,Theresa Marie J33 Trial Courts J334CH2 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00113013450 0 Anderson,Tiffanie Marie J33 Trial Courts J332SP5 2nd District Special CourtsJuv J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 14.68 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00106989399 0 Anderson,Toni M J33 Trial Courts J334CV0 4th District Civil Filing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 8/13/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00100929807 1 Anderson,Tracey L J33 Trial Courts J33100C 1st District Staff J Judicial 009257 Jud Ct Bus Systems Coordinator J3301 District 1 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/20/1998 7/20/1998 7/22/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 24.04 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109410840 0 Anderson,Tracy Lynne J33 Trial Courts J33071C 10th District - Sherburne J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00056475342 0 Anderson,Valerie A J33 Trial Courts J330J21 10th Isanti Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1990 11/9/1990 6/7/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.03 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112755357 0 Anderson-Horecka,Michelle Autum J33 Trial Courts J332J06 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108753084 0 Anderson-Kottom,Carol K J33 Trial Courts J33086B 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009107 Jud Accounting Technician J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 9/2/2009 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 18.68 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106970886 0 Andrade,Yvette M J33 Trial Courts J332SPF 2nd Dist Special Courts Family J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102535587 0 Andring,Kevin T J33 Trial Courts J33944A 9th Mahnomen J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339K District 9-Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/2/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00053815014 0 Ankenman,Jacquelyn S J33 Trial Courts J33700A 7th District Staff J Judicial 009195 Jud Accounting Officer J3307 District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1990 3/17/1986 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 30.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109553202 0 Annette,Travis Reno J33 Trial Courts J33900A 9th District Staff J Judicial 009113 Jud Human Resources Manager I J3309 District 9 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 38.22 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102460248 0 Appel,Kelly A J33 Trial Courts J33583A 5th District Watonwan J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335O District 5-Watonwan 56081 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 0.6 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00087565599 0 Aranda,Maria M J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/1995 7/6/1995 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.38 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108746451 0 Arbogast,Melissa M J33 Trial Courts J33030B 10th District - Isanti J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112080573 0 Archambault,Derek J33 Trial Courts J333J06 3rd Mower Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109194228 0 Arendt,Kevin W J33 Trial Courts J334J21 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 1/11/2006 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.1 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108755658 0 Arens,Sarah A J33 Trial Courts J33086C 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00052329024 0 Armon,Angela D J33 Trial Courts J33300A 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009152 Jud Asst District Admin A J3303 District 3 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/25/1990 4/25/1990 3/31/2006 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 44.21 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00015133536 0 Armstrong,Thomas G J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/1981 1/5/1981 1/5/1981 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4966.31 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105701904 0 Aronson,Terrence M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J336F District 6-St Louis-Virginia 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/2002 2/1/2002 2/1/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111059289 0 Arteaga,Leah M J33 Trial Courts J332AD0 2nd District Administration J Judicial 009088 Jud Executive Assistant J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 P Part-Time JUN 08 2 21.27 H Hourly 0.2 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111059289 1 Arteaga,Leah M J33 Trial Courts J332AD6 2nd District Administration J Judicial 009218 Jud Train & Develop Specialist J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/31/2008 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 P Part-Time JUN 09 2 22.34 H Hourly 0.8 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112200957 0 Askegaard,Erik J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00007974351 0 Askew,Stephen J J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/21/1975 7/21/1975 9/16/2009 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00084833100 0 Asphaug,Karen J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/29/1995 6/29/1995 6/29/1995 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4966.31 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102455100 0 Asselin,Shannon M J33 Trial Courts J33507C 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 5/2/2007 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 24.27 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00021829896 0 Atkins,Eugene J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/28/1983 1/3/2003 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107977419 0 Attwood,James D J33 Trial Courts J33300A 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009144 Jud Court Administrator II J333B District 3-Fillmore 55965 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 33.35 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102536775 0 Augustson,DeLaine R J33 Trial Courts J33968A 9th Roseau J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339Q District 9-Roseau 56751 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 0.7 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00049528116 0 Aurich,Minden M J33 Trial Courts J332CV3 2nd District Civil-Assignment J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/4/1989 12/4/1989 11/3/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109102158 0 Awsumb,Robert Ardin J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112978602 0 Azzazi,Rami N J33 Trial Courts J334PY1 4th District Psych Services J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 11.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063084483 0 Bacon,Jana M J33 Trial Courts J331J08 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/18/1991 12/18/1991 9/5/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.81 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111877722 0 Bader,Steven A J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 8/4/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107009496 0 Badje,Donna R J33 Trial Courts J334IN0 4th District Interpreter J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 10/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112079979 0 Baggio,Alexander M J33 Trial Courts J334J45 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 11/13/2009 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00103176315 0 Bahia,Rupi P J33 Trial Courts J330D02 District 2 J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/2001 3/1/2001 3/1/2001 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107632206 0 Bailey,Shawnee' M J33 Trial Courts J332SP8 2nd District Special CourtsFam J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/2003 10/6/2003 10/6/2003 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 16.77 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106200765 0 Baker,Corey S J33 Trial Courts J332CV2 2nd District Civil - Probate J Judicial 009118 Jud Paralegal J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/7/2002 10/17/2005 2/6/2008 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 24.51 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110741598 0 Baker,Jody L J33 Trial Courts J33552B 5th District Nicollet J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335J District 5-Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111467763 0 Bakken,Todd W J33 Trial Courts J335J07 5th Lyon Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J335G District 5-Lyon 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/18/2008 9/18/2008 9/18/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111622203 0 Ball,Linda Lou J33 Trial Courts J33013C 10th District - Chisago J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 L Limited U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 12/8/2010 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109370151 0 Bambenek,Ivy J33 Trial Courts J334CH2 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00099341946 0 Bandemer,Brenda Jean J33 Trial Courts J33968A 9th Roseau J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339Q District 9-Roseau 56751 L Limited U Unclassified 8/7/1996 8/7/1996 5/16/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 15.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107987220 0 Banitt,Shannon L J33 Trial Courts J33355B 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009106 Jud Screener/Collector J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111020778 0 Bannie,Connie M J33 Trial Courts J33119I 1st Dakota J Judicial 009106 Jud Screener/Collector J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108755163 0 Banyai,Denise M J33 Trial Courts J33086B 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105784668 0 Bare,Janice M J33 Trial Courts J33901A 9th Aitkin J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J339A District 9-Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26.78 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108014148 0 Barnes,Cheryll L J33 Trial Courts J33119M 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109329363 0 Barnette,Toddrick S J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112841586 0 Barnhart,Andrew Walter J33 Trial Courts J339J15 9th Koochiching Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339I District 9-Koochiching 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109763775 0 Barron,Virginia M J33 Trial Courts J335J14 5th Rock Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J335K District 5-Nobles 56187-0547 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110096514 0 Barrus,Ann M J33 Trial Courts J33911A 9th Cass J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108327087 0 Barsness,Michelle M J33 Trial Courts J335J10 5th Nicollet Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J335J District 5-Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107981280 0 Bartelson,Loretta J J33 Trial Courts J33328A 3rd Houston J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333D District 3-Houston 55921 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00078641640 0 Barthel,Lynell Mary Johnson J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337B District 7-Benton 56329 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1994 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 P Part-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101364219 0 Bartz,Heather L J33 Trial Courts J330J18 10th Chisago Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/20/1999 9/5/2002 2/2/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109868319 0 Basta,Helen A J33 Trial Courts J334CR1 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 2/2/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00058731354 0 Bastian,Gary W J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/1991 3/13/1991 11/25/1997 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099131076 0 Bastyr,Kimberly A J33 Trial Courts J331J18 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/3/1996 6/27/2005 12/11/2000 P Part-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 0.65 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108748926 0 Bates,Michelle R J33 Trial Courts J33071D 10th District - Sherburne J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00083217123 0 Battey,David R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/5/1995 4/17/1995 4/17/1995 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111020679 0 Bauer,Nancy A J33 Trial Courts J33119G 1st Dakota J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/25/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 P Part-Time JTM 04 15 14.72 H Hourly 0.8 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102437379 0 Bauman,Tammy L J33 Trial Courts J33522A 5th District Faribault J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J335D District 5-Faribault 56013 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 10/18/2006 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 24.27 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111535578 0 Baxter,M Michael J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331D District 1-LeSueur 56057 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00003661218 0 Bearse,Edward W J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/5/1983 12/14/2006 12/14/2006 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105605478 0 Beaulieu,Candy L J33 Trial Courts J33609B 6th District - Carlton J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336A District 6-Carlton 55718 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/28/2001 11/28/2001 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110974941 0 Becchetti,Hillary A J33 Trial Courts J332J09 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/29/2008 1/29/2008 1/5/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109601514 0 Bechtold,Sarah M J33 Trial Courts J33086C 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110258676 0 Beck,Sara Mary J33 Trial Courts J33086C 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/29/2007 3/29/2007 5/15/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109882278 0 Becker,Sabrina N J33 Trial Courts J332SPD 2nd District Special Courts DA J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 9/1/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00113040477 0 Becker-Finn,Jamie A J33 Trial Courts J334J17 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 P Part-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102516381 0 Beckler,Sheerie L J33 Trial Courts J33911A 9th Cass J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109258083 0 Behrendt,Joshua J J33 Trial Courts J331J16 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/2005 12/29/2005 12/29/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102460941 0 Belgard,Connie J J33 Trial Courts J335J09 5th Martin Judge J Judicial 009252 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin III J335H District 5-Martin 56034 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 5/17/2010 F Full-Time JUN 33 2 35.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108766845 0 Belisle,Michelle L J33 Trial Courts J33082A 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00008002566 0 Belois,Patricia L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/1987 6/16/1987 6/16/1987 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4966.31 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112307679 0 Beltz,Kristin M J33 Trial Courts J33170C 1st Scott J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 5/11/2011 F Full-Time JTM 04 15 14.72 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102539151 0 Bender,Ruth M J33 Trial Courts J33901A 9th Aitkin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339A District 9-Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111531123 0 Bendtsen,Rachel E J33 Trial Courts J330J04 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063363366 0 Bennett,Barbara J33 Trial Courts J331J11 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 4/1/1979 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107000091 0 Bennett,Karol K J33 Trial Courts J33002E 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 10/5/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112938705 0 Bennett,Sarah Alexandra J33 Trial Courts J333J19 3rd Waseca Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333J District 3-Waseca 56093 L Limited U Unclassified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/27/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102536280 0 Bennett,Susan E J33 Trial Courts J33954A 9th Norman J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339M District 9-Norman 56510 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00074129715 0 Bennett,Tracy A J33 Trial Courts J336J03 6th St Louis - Duluth Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/22/1993 11/22/1993 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00099794079 0 Benshoof,Paul T J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009243 Jud Assistant Chief Judge J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/4/1997 4/4/1997 6/8/2011 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107977617 0 Benson,Lynn C J33 Trial Courts J33323A 3rd Fillmore J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333B District 3-Fillmore 55965 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00099623205 0 Benson,Robert R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009224 Jud District Court Chief Judge J333B District 3-Fillmore 55965 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 7/1/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 5021.48 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110021967 0 Benson,Teresa M J33 Trial Courts J33100D 1st District Staff J Judicial 009097 Jud Calendar Clerk J3301 District 1 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/2006 12/1/2006 12/1/2006 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 20.36 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00106973757 0 Bentson,Christa J J33 Trial Courts J334CH3 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 4/4/2007 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 24.33 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108018999 0 Berg,Corbett V J33 Trial Courts J33119I 1st Dakota J Judicial 009106 Jud Screener/Collector J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00104954058 0 Berg,Lindy Colleen J33 Trial Courts J33929B 9th Hubbard J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J339F District 9-Hubbard 56470 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/9/2001 4/9/2001 2/27/2002 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26.78 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102487176 0 Berg,Reitta J J33 Trial Courts J33756A 7th District Ottertail J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111043053 0 Berger,Christine Ann J33 Trial Courts J331J18 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00053082216 0 Berger,Julie M J33 Trial Courts J33861A 8th District Pope J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338A District 8-Big Stone 56278 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/17/1990 5/17/1990 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102537765 0 Bergeron,Jodell L J33 Trial Courts J33960A 9th Polk J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00099357489 0 Bergerson,Jamian S J33 Trial Courts J339J14 9th Itasca Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339G District 9-Itasca 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/27/1996 8/27/1996 6/7/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00071923203 0 Berglund,Douglas J J33 Trial Courts J330J19 10th Chisago Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1993 12/1/1980 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108168588 0 Bergman,Peter J J33 Trial Courts J332CR5 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 3/31/2006 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 0.8 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108168588 1 Bergman,Peter J J33 Trial Courts J332CR9 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2004 2/8/2011 2/8/2011 P Part-Time JUN 10 2 21.57 H Hourly 0.2 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112028598 0 Bergstrom,Paul W J33 Trial Courts J332J11 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 8/31/2009 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112515876 0 Berkelman,Maxwell B J33 Trial Courts J334CR4 4th Dist Criminal Ridgedale J Judicial 009234 Jud Student Worker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time JUN 20 2 8.5 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112156209 0 Bernhard,Daniel J J33 Trial Courts J334J08 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110393019 0 Bernhardson,Ivy J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/29/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112155714 0 Bernstein,David S J33 Trial Courts J334J55 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110164329 0 Bernu,Jacqueline N J33 Trial Courts J33002M 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 3/13/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102489849 0 Bertram,Carmen F J33 Trial Courts J33780A 7th District Wadena J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337J District 7-Wadena 56482 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102458466 0 Bertrand,Carol J J33 Trial Courts J33553A 5th District Nobles J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335K District 5-Nobles 56187-0547 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00105267987 0 Bessler,Camille Marie Pauline J33 Trial Courts J33911A 9th Cass J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/18/2001 11/22/2006 11/22/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112438854 0 Betzler,John P J33 Trial Courts J334J46 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111020184 0 Beussman,Delores A J33 Trial Courts J33170D 1st Scott J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00110472219 0 Beyer,Rachel Ann Frank J33 Trial Courts J33507B 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112196304 0 Bianco,Morgan B J33 Trial Courts J334J60 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00051535935 0 Bibus,Thomas W J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/28/1990 2/21/1994 7/10/2000 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102443418 0 Bierman,Karen J J33 Trial Courts J335J08 5th Lyon Judge J Judicial 009144 Jud Court Administrator II J335G District 5-Lyon 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 8/13/2004 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 33.44 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111077703 0 Binford,Kelly L J33 Trial Courts J334J17 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108758826 0 Bird,Phillip D J33 Trial Courts J33170D 1st Scott J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2005 5/24/2005 10/5/2005 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00100441341 0 Birnbaum,Robert J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/30/1998 1/30/1998 1/30/1998 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102524301 0 Bjerke,Linda M J33 Trial Courts J33904A 9th Beltrami J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107566074 0 Black,Alisha M J33 Trial Courts J332CR2 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/2003 5/7/2007 4/21/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108004545 0 Black,Yvonne J J33 Trial Courts J33100C 1st District Staff J Judicial 009145 Jud Court Administrator III J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 8/16/2004 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 38.15 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00089332650 0 Blaeser,Robert A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/1995 8/21/1995 8/21/1995 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108747441 0 Blahnik,Belinda K J33 Trial Courts J33058A 10th District - Pine J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107976231 0 Blaisdell,Deborah Lynette J33 Trial Courts J33320A 3rd Dodge J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333A District 3-Dodge 55955 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00101288484 0 Blakely,Timothy L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4966.31 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00052849863 0 Blasing,Cindy L J33 Trial Courts J33884A 8th District Wilkin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338K District 8-Traverse 56296 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/1990 5/14/1990 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.32 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108747342 0 Blegen,Lu Ann J33 Trial Courts J33000A 10th District Staff J Judicial 009144 Jud Court Administrator II J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 37.23 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110457270 0 Bloch,Katie Marie J33 Trial Courts J33773B 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106240563 0 Block,Christa A J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/4/2002 11/4/2002 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107758233 0 Block,Jamie S J33 Trial Courts J336J02 6th Lake Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J336C District 6-Lake 55616 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/2004 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108754272 0 Block,Sandra A J33 Trial Courts J33086C 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00069507207 0 Blom,Lynne A J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/19/1993 1/19/1993 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108015930 0 Blomquist,Valerie J J33 Trial Courts J33119K 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00099264825 0 Bloodsaw,Amanda L J33 Trial Courts J334IN0 4th District Interpreter J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/1996 7/1/2003 7/13/2005 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00062556417 0 Bloomquist,Timothy R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009224 Jud District Court Chief Judge J330D District 10-Kanabec 55051 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/1991 11/15/1991 6/11/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 5021.48 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102957030 0 Bock,Theresa M J33 Trial Courts J335J03 5th Brown Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J335B District 5-Brown 56073 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00099201564 0 Bode,Ann M J33 Trial Courts J33119C 1st Dakota J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 7/1/2004 4/7/2008 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.33 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00050728887 0 Bodley,Pamela L Smith J33 Trial Courts J334J51 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/20/1990 2/20/1990 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102481929 0 Boelz,Mary Jo J33 Trial Courts J33705A 7th District Benton J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337B District 7-Benton 56329 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109369953 0 Boemer,LeeAnn J33 Trial Courts J334CH2 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/10/2006 2/10/2006 2/10/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00101917431 1 Boen,Darla R J33 Trial Courts J33957A 9th Pennington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339N District 9-Pennington 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1999 9/1/1999 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00053792046 0 Boetcher,Jeri J J33 Trial Courts J33100A 1st District Staff J Judicial 009113 Jud Human Resources Manager I J3301 District 1 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1990 4/25/1988 5/5/2004 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 41.88 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111631113 0 Bohr,Gail C J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00040667418 0 Boland,Bernard E J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/6/1988 9/6/1988 10/18/2006 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101359071 0 Boleman,Eleanor Elizabeth J33 Trial Courts J336J01 6th Carlton Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J336A District 6-Carlton 55718 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/19/1999 1/19/1999 9/24/2010 P Part-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 0.7 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107019297 0 Boley,Maria R J33 Trial Courts J334CH1 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00102464208 0 Boltjes,Debra A J33 Trial Courts J33773B 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 5/16/2007 F Full-Time JTM 07 15 22.24 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00112360347 0 Bonine,Nicole M J33 Trial Courts J332J15 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063357426 0 Boom,Mary C J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337F District 7-Morrison 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 3/15/1982 1/1/2008 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00018649719 0 Borene,Bernard E J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/1984 4/2/1984 4/2/2010 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112598541 0 Borer,George F J33 Trial Courts J334J47 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 P Part-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 0.45 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109328868 0 Borgen,Lisa N J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111024342 0 Borgen,Lynn L J33 Trial Courts J335J02 5th Blue Earth Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109944747 0 Borgh,Kelly K J33 Trial Courts J332CR8 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102415797 0 Born,Delores M J33 Trial Courts J33507C 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102457971 0 Borseth,Michelle R J33 Trial Courts J33552B 5th District Nicollet J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335J District 5-Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 6/30/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112794759 0 Borton,Tara J J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/4/2010 11/4/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106996725 0 Bosch,Nancy A J33 Trial Courts J334R14 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 12/14/2005 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.64 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108364509 0 Boschulte,Sophia T J33 Trial Courts J334HC0 4th District Housing Court J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/18/2004 10/18/2004 9/15/2010 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 19.24 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102451536 0 Bot,Rhonda Marie J33 Trial Courts J33700B 7th District Staff J Judicial 009252 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin III J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 11/12/2008 F Full-Time JUN 33 2 43.08 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102968514 0 Botner,Janis L J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2000 11/8/2000 7/1/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00063322875 0 Boucher,Karen D J33 Trial Courts J339J19 9th Polk Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 5/1/1985 6/7/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00016172838 0 Bowler,Joseph W J33 Trial Courts J334FM2 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/5/1978 7/28/2008 5/25/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102516282 0 Bowman,Sharen M J33 Trial Courts J33939A 9th Lake of the Woods J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339J District 9-Lake of the Woods 56623 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 4/5/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102532617 0 Boychuk,Jennifer J33 Trial Courts J33935A 9th Kittson J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339H District 9-Kittson 56728 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech No
00112798026 0 Boye-Williams,Patricia Lynn J33 Trial Courts J339J02 9th Beltrami Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 11/4/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00069290892 0 Braa,Monica R J33 Trial Courts J335J14 5th Rock Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J335N District 5-Rock 56156 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 9/8/1980 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111229866 0 Braaten,Samantha Jane J33 Trial Courts J33002I 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 9/30/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00108319266 0 Brallier,Amy Beth J33 Trial Courts J334CH1 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/2004 9/22/2004 11/16/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106997418 0 Brand,Sharla L J33 Trial Courts J334CR2 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102459951 0 Brandel,Denise M J33 Trial Courts J33567A 5th District Rock J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335N District 5-Rock 56156 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108771300 0 Brandenburg,Alicia M J33 Trial Courts J33002K 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 12/12/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111309858 0 Brandi Marchan,Veronica J33 Trial Courts J33355C 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009125 Jud Interpreter II J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109772982 0 Brandon,Lori A J33 Trial Courts J332SP8 2nd District Special CourtsFam J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 24.94 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107984448 0 Brandt,Becky M J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109610820 0 Brandt,Gina M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/2006 6/9/2006 6/9/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107990883 0 Brandt,Linda M J33 Trial Courts J33374A 3rd Steele J Judicial 009099 Jud Probate Registrar J333H District 3-Steele 55060 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 08 15 24.54 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00009873765 0 Bransford,Tanya J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/19/1987 6/19/1987 7/1/1994 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110348865 0 Braun,Todd L J33 Trial Courts J334CH2 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110285307 0 Brecht,Lisa N J33 Trial Courts J33002A 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 6/22/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00086240286 0 Breidel,Carol A J33 Trial Courts J33082C 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/5/1995 7/5/1995 9/29/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102531429 0 Bremer,Vicki L J33 Trial Courts J33002L 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110741400 0 Bring,Alyson Jean J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/28/2007 1/7/2008 9/28/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109272141 0 Briody,Mary Frances J33 Trial Courts J332J26 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109927026 0 Brisson,Pamela D J33 Trial Courts J33013B 10th District - Chisago J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 5/14/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00068603931 1 Broberg,James E J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 11/7/1997 7/1/2008 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107020584 0 Brooks,Gayle M J33 Trial Courts J334PR0 4th District Probate MntlHlth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00102464802 0 Broschofsky,Joline A J33 Trial Courts J33748A 7th District Mille Lacs J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102451833 0 Broten,Janice N J33 Trial Courts J33721A 7th District Douglas J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00110213235 0 Browen,Jody Marie J33 Trial Courts J33777A 7th District Todd J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337I District 7-Todd 56347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00103117311 0 Brown,Barbara E J33 Trial Courts J332CR2 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/31/2001 7/1/2003 7/28/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106974450 0 Brown,Kari D J33 Trial Courts J332CV5 2nd District Civil Records J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 19.16 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112649526 0 Bruber,Melissa J J33 Trial Courts J33119A 1st Dakota J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 16.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102524400 0 Brule,Susan M J33 Trial Courts J33904A 9th Beltrami J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111619827 0 Brunner,Justin Nathaniel J33 Trial Courts J330J43 10th Wright Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00063356535 0 Brunton,Candise E J33 Trial Courts J332J24 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 11/18/1975 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00063960435 0 Brutger,Dorothy M J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338F District 8-Meeker 55355 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/2/1992 3/2/1992 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108639927 0 Buberl,Jessica Nell J33 Trial Courts J330J18 10th Chisago Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 4/4/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112639428 0 Buchholz,Emily Elizabeth J33 Trial Courts J333J08 3rd Olmsted Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107994843 0 Buckmeier,Jody Ann J33 Trial Courts J33381A 3rd Waseca J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333J District 3-Waseca 56093 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00068639175 0 Bueltel,Joseph A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333H District 3-Steele 55060 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 4/19/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108007713 0 Buesgens,Debra A J33 Trial Courts J33110B 1st Carver J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00112182345 0 Burg,Bethany Arlene J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 L Limited U Unclassified 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 9/7/2010 F Full-Time JTM 04 15 13.59 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00019659816 0 Burke,Kevin S J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/1984 7/26/1984 7/26/1984 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108444798 0 Burke,Susan N J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063477414 0 Burkett,Lynn J33 Trial Courts J334J10 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/17/1992 10/7/1996 11/26/2007 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108768924 0 Burkhalter,Sarah J J33 Trial Courts J33002B 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 24.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102535488 0 Burkman,Sharon A J33 Trial Courts J33944B 9th Mahnomen J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J339K District 9-Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.26 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105875154 0 Burn,Marlene F J33 Trial Courts J330D02 District 2 J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/20/2002 5/20/2002 5/20/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00102458664 1 Burns,Melissa J J33 Trial Courts J33553A 5th District Nobles J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J335K District 5-Nobles 56187-0547 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 12/23/2009 4/17/2010 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.34 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100039995 0 Burns,Phoebe Shaw J33 Trial Courts J332J00 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1997 12/15/1997 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102455298 0 Burt,Melody J J33 Trial Courts J33507C 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107374212 0 Burton,Laura B J33 Trial Courts J332CR9 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 1/20/2010 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 22.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112439745 0 Burwell,Benjamin G J33 Trial Courts J334SH2 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009234 Jud Student Worker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time JUN 20 2 10 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105835851 0 Bush,Leland J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J335G District 5-Lyon 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/26/2002 4/26/2002 4/26/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00011808522 0 Bush,Philip D J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/1989 7/7/1989 7/7/1989 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00089255727 0 Busian,Darla J J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009099 Jud Probate Registrar J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/1995 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 08 15 23.79 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108018009 0 Bussian-Latterell,Kelley R J33 Trial Courts J33119F 1st Dakota J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 6/23/2010 P Part-Time JTM 04 15 18.69 H Hourly 0.6 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106974549 0 Bute,Julie A J33 Trial Courts J33119I 1st Dakota J Judicial 009107 Jud Accounting Technician J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 5/19/2004 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100147509 0 Buytendorp,Nancy Louise J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/1997 8/22/2008 8/22/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111182940 0 Byrne,Molly L J33 Trial Courts J332J10 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 11/26/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109491822 0 Byrne,Randolph J33 Trial Courts J334CR3 4th Dist Criminal Brookdale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00063280701 0 Bystedt,Steven J33 Trial Courts J336J04 6th St Louis - Duluth Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 5/12/1975 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109186605 0 Bystrom,Rebecca Ann J33 Trial Courts J334HC0 4th District Housing Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 10/4/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109131363 0 Cadem,Elizabeth Marie J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110393316 0 Cahill,Peter Anthony J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009243 Jud Assistant Chief Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 7/1/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109372824 0 Cahill,Steven J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/2006 2/21/2006 2/21/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112797630 0 Cailao,Jamie Michael J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J338F District 8-Meeker 55355 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/2010 11/2/2010 11/2/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110883267 0 Cain,Janet Lynn Barke J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108750213 0 Cairns,Leah M J33 Trial Courts J33911A 9th Cass J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00068616999 0 Cajacob,John T J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 7/9/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107992764 0 Caldwell,Lynne Paula J33 Trial Courts J33385A 3rd Winona J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 10/7/2009 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 29.63 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111499344 0 Callram,Javier Alberto J33 Trial Courts J33507A 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009125 Jud Interpreter II J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106997913 0 Campbell,Diane L J33 Trial Courts J334CV0 4th District Civil Filing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102639339 0 Cannon,Renee M J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J338J District 8-Swift 56215 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 7/12/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109575873 0 Card Korby,Nicole Marie J33 Trial Courts J33669G 6th District-St Louis-Duluth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/25/2006 5/25/2006 6/26/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106996329 0 Cardinal,Michael J J33 Trial Courts J334CR9 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/26/2006 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26.03 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109314216 0 Carey,Erin J33 Trial Courts J331J24 1st Carver Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/13/2006 1/13/2006 9/3/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108644184 0 Carlisle,Darlene M J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009089 Jud Court Attendant J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 7/1/2005 P Part-Time JTM 03 15 13.63 H Hourly 0.49 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00110916927 0 Carlson,April Anne J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00100885257 0 Carlson,Bonnie J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/24/1998 6/24/1998 7/4/2001 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 22.65 H Hourly 0.8 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101203938 0 Carlson,Brent A J33 Trial Courts J33100C 1st District Staff J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/1998 11/2/1998 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00090065547 0 Carlson,Catherine A J33 Trial Courts J334PY0 4th District Psych Services J Judicial 009137 Jud Sr. Clinic Forensic Psych J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/1995 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 P Part-Time JUN 14 2 46.31 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106985043 0 Carlson,Diane L J33 Trial Courts J332J11 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009153 Jud Asst District Admin B J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 6/30/2004 F Full-Time JUN 16 2 55.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102451932 0 Carlson,Gloria A J33 Trial Courts J33721A 7th District Douglas J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109755855 0 Carlson,Jay D J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337I District 7-Todd 56347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 8/17/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00104982966 0 Carlson,Jennifer A J33 Trial Courts J331J02 1st Carver Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 4/16/2001 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109456380 0 Carlson,Peter J33 Trial Courts J334J28 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 11/25/2009 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00099202356 0 Carlson,Vicky L J33 Trial Courts J33100A 1st District Staff J Judicial 009145 Jud Court Administrator III J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 7/1/2004 10/31/2007 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 42.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107545680 0 Carmichael,Dana M J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00043754337 0 Carolan,Robert F J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/1987 9/11/1987 6/1/2011 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100034055 0 Caron,Anne H J33 Trial Courts J334AD6 4th District Administration J Judicial 009131 Jud Research Analyst II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1997 3/19/2007 3/19/2007 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 28.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107020782 0 Carpenter,Debra J J33 Trial Courts J334PR1 4th District Probate MntlHlth J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 5/26/2010 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108019890 0 Carroll,Alona L J33 Trial Courts J33119J 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00113067603 0 Carroll,Tracy Lee J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009234 Jud Student Worker J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 L Limited U Unclassified 4/19/2011 4/19/2011 4/19/2011 P Part-Time JUN 20 2 8 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110799414 0 Carrott,Ann Louise J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/2007 11/2/2007 11/2/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109743975 0 Carstensen,Heidi J J33 Trial Courts J33119L 1st Dakota J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 10/8/2007 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 25.43 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110771496 0 Carter,James A J33 Trial Courts J334IT0 4th District Info Tech J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 30.56 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100427679 0 Carter,Joseph T J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 2/22/2001 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102560337 0 Carter,Suelana Marlene J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J338F District 8-Meeker 55355 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/7/2000 5/21/2001 9/20/2010 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 21.95 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00099231957 0 Carver,Leslie J J33 Trial Courts J330J27 10th Sherburne Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/29/1996 5/29/1996 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102537963 0 Casavan,Paulette A J33 Trial Courts J33960A 9th Polk J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 11/14/2007 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 24.27 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107978310 0 Casebolt,Marla Sue J33 Trial Courts J33324A 3rd Freeborn J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111477663 0 Casey,Hannah N J33 Trial Courts J336J11 6th St Louis - Hibbing Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336E District 6-St Louis-Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112468257 0 Cashman,William John J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/18/2010 6/8/2010 6/18/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00000231660 0 Cass,John E J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/1983 2/4/2007 2/4/2007 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110911977 0 Cass,Michael J J33 Trial Courts J334J02 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/27/2007 12/27/2007 12/27/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107373123 0 Cassell,Joseph J J33 Trial Courts J332J13 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 9/8/2003 9/6/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111077505 0 Caturia,Sandra J J33 Trial Courts J331J17 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 P Part-Time JUN 01 2 25.45 H Hourly 0.2 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106351542 0 Cayko,Nicole Purins J33 Trial Courts J339J04 9th Cass Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/2003 9/2/2008 1/6/2003 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102461040 0 Celander,Catherine J J33 Trial Courts J33546A 5th Distict Martin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335H District 5-Martin 56034 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00074752029 0 Chafos,Angeline J33 Trial Courts J333J09 3rd Olmsted Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/1993 4/6/1972 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00105796350 0 Chamberlain,Nancy L J33 Trial Courts J33800B 8th District Staff J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J3308 District 8 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/27/2002 3/27/2002 3/27/2002 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109174131 0 Channing,Christopher N J33 Trial Courts J332CV0 2nd District Civil - Housing J Judicial 009085 Jud Records Clerk III J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 5/28/2008 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 19.26 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102490938 0 Chapin,Tammie L J33 Trial Courts J33700B 7th District Staff J Judicial 009144 Jud Court Administrator II J337I District 7-Todd 56347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 31.3 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101988315 0 Chase,Joseph F J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 10/12/1999 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111262041 0 Chavez,Odalinda J33 Trial Courts J334CR7 4th Dist Criminal Southdale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00108746550 0 Cheever,Teresa L J33 Trial Courts J33030B 10th District - Isanti J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111152448 0 Chelberg,Laura A J33 Trial Courts J33355B 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/2008 7/23/2008 12/9/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112523895 0 Cheney,Mary E J33 Trial Courts J33669F 6th District-St Louis-Duluth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/18/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00106037613 0 Cheshire,Sarah Ruth J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00052602660 0 Chesterman,John Alan J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 5/23/1990 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4966.31 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111228876 0 Chilson-Kuehl,Kelly A J33 Trial Courts J33125C 1st Goodhue J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106988112 0 Chineth,Manette M J33 Trial Courts J332SP5 2nd District Special CourtsJuv J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 5/12/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106995438 0 Chisholm,Patricia K J33 Trial Courts J334FM1 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
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00063320400 0 Chisholm,Therese M J33 Trial Courts J339J10 9th Crow Wing Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 2/1/1990 6/7/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110570427 0 Chose,Sheryl J J33 Trial Courts J33911A 9th Cass J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112261446 0 Chrismer,Kyle M J33 Trial Courts J332CR8 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 2/14/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00036860868 0 Christensen,David E J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/1979 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099292743 0 Christensen,Monica K J33 Trial Courts J339J01 9th Beltrami Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1996 7/1/1996 6/7/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00053498016 0 Christian,Casey J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333H District 3-Steele 55060 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/18/1990 6/18/1990 6/18/1990 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112523796 0 Christiansen,Linda P J33 Trial Courts J33669F 6th District-St Louis-Duluth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/2010 6/21/2010 6/18/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00063303570 0 Christianson,Jean M J33 Trial Courts J332J28 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 8/6/1990 6/7/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110770308 0 Christie,Anna E J33 Trial Courts J332J25 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112469049 0 Christie,Matthew Joseph J33 Trial Courts J332SP8 2nd District Special CourtsFam J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 L Limited U Unclassified 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 5/28/2010 F Full-Time JUN 05 2 14.68 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00064789461 0 Christopherson,Aleta K J33 Trial Courts J333J06 3rd Mower Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/22/1992 10/15/1984 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00011055132 0 Christopherson,Bruce J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1986 10/31/1986 1/14/2010 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108775062 0 Christopherson,Wendy M J33 Trial Courts J33002G 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105990687 0 Chu,Regina M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108754371 0 Cielinski,Loralie Christine J33 Trial Courts J33071D 10th District - Sherburne J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112814955 0 Claeys,Brian R J33 Trial Courts J334R09 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00069650163 0 Clark,James H J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1993 1/27/1993 1/27/1993 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112853169 0 Clark,Lawrence F J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 12/28/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106990488 0 Clark,Nancy J J33 Trial Courts J334PR0 4th District Probate MntlHlth J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 9/5/2007 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111499146 0 Clark,Sheldon M J33 Trial Courts J330J02 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111291543 0 Clark,West E J33 Trial Courts J334TV2 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112978305 0 Clater-Belfrey,DeVelle J33 Trial Courts J334FM2 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/18/2011 2/18/2011 2/18/2011 F Full-Time JAF 02 15 11.66 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106976826 0 Clausen,Cathy A J33 Trial Courts J332AS3 2nd District Assignment J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.19 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100069794 0 Cleary,Edward J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009243 Jud Assistant Chief Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/28/1997 7/28/1997 6/11/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102965247 0 Clementson,Matthew D J33 Trial Courts J334J28 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2000 11/3/2000 12/6/2007 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.28 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00106976925 0 Cleveland,Mary J33 Trial Courts J332CR3 2ndDistrict Criminal Maplewood J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 6/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112299957 0 Clifton,Michelle R J33 Trial Courts J334J38 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 19.13 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107979894 0 Cline,Sue Ellen J33 Trial Courts J33350A 3rd Mower J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107013357 0 Clough,Peggy J J33 Trial Courts J334RC0 4th District Records Center J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J334R District 4 - Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109014642 0 Clubb,Francia E J33 Trial Courts J33119D 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 2/5/2007 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00073802124 0 Cochran,Laurie A J33 Trial Courts J333J05 3rd Mower Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/20/1993 6/25/1990 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00083147526 0 Cochrane,Susan M J33 Trial Courts J334J48 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/3/1995 4/3/1995 12/18/2002 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110097999 0 Coleman,Lisa Marie J33 Trial Courts J33002I 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 3/5/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109259469 0 Collins,Justin M J33 Trial Courts J330J08 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 8/13/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109166904 0 Collins,Larry M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333J District 3-Waseca 56093 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/10/2005 11/10/2005 11/10/2005 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00021756042 0 Collins,Lawrence T J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009229 Jud Crt Of Appeals Senior Jdge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/8/1982 2/8/1982 1/3/2006 I Intermittent CITF 01 2 46.25 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00021756042 1 Collins,Lawrence T J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/8/1982 7/1/2006 7/1/2006 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107982171 0 Collins,Shari M J33 Trial Courts J33366B 3rd Rice J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00110098890 0 Conant,Rachel A J33 Trial Courts J332AS4 2nd District Assignment J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2007 1/4/2007 3/10/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00100961388 0 Conkel,Terrence E J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009243 Jud Assistant Chief Judge J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 7/1/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00008286201 0 Connell,Timothy K J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J335N District 5-Rock 56156 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/30/1987 6/30/1987 6/30/1987 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00025046802 0 Connolly,John Stevens J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/7/1986 3/1/2002 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113137101 0 Connolly,Nellie Marie J33 Trial Courts J33669C 6th District-St Louis-Duluth J Judicial 009075 Jud Office Assistant I J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 L Limited U Unclassified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 14.28 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111588246 0 Conroy,Sheila O J33 Trial Courts J33119J 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 1/11/2010 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech No
00106366689 0 Conzemius,Adrienne M J33 Trial Courts J334J00 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/2003 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00106989102 0 Cook,Mona L J33 Trial Courts J334TV2 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009107 Jud Accounting Technician J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00109824363 0 Cook,Pamela A J33 Trial Courts J330J24 10th Pine Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/2006 8/21/2006 6/6/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112102353 0 Coon,Christopher William J33 Trial Courts J333J10 3rd Olmsted Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112310550 0 Corbett,David S J33 Trial Courts J331J12 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/18/2010 2/18/2010 2/18/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109404306 0 Corey,Scott J33 Trial Courts J332J27 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/6/2006 3/6/2006 4/12/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107008110 0 Cornelius,Judy D J33 Trial Courts J334AD1 4th District Administration J Judicial 009154 Jud Staff Generalist I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 9/16/2004 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 24.98 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00082426014 0 Correll,Kathryn Marie J33 Trial Courts J33086D 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009089 Jud Court Attendant J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/1995 2/13/2006 10/1/2007 I Intermittent JUN 03 2 15.24 H Hourly 0.05 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102539448 0 Cosgriff,Michelle M J33 Trial Courts J33033A 10th District - Kanabec J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330D District 10-Kanabec 55051 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00063311391 0 Cosgrove,Gregory M J33 Trial Courts J330J29 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 1/5/1981 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00099371745 0 Cossette,Janice J33 Trial Courts J33700B 7th District Staff J Judicial 009253 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin IV J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1996 8/1/1996 11/12/2008 F Full-Time JUN 34 2 46.52 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101558358 0 Cota,Jason M J33 Trial Courts J33900B 9th District Staff J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J3309 District 9 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/3/1999 5/3/1999 7/18/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 27.06 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112180860 0 Coulter,Timothy J J33 Trial Courts J334J36 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 11/30/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112571811 0 Courneya,Andrea Rae J33 Trial Courts J33030A 10th District - Isanti J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/9/2010 7/9/2010 1/5/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110875941 0 Crabb,Richard D J33 Trial Courts J331J09 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108956232 0 Crain,Sheila R J33 Trial Courts J33748A 7th District Mille Lacs J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107981973 0 Cramer,Marie Ellen J33 Trial Courts J33381A 3rd Waseca J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 29.5 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108590130 0 Craven,Sarah C. F. J33 Trial Courts J331J32 1st Sibley Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331G District 1-Sibley 55334 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/2005 12/6/2007 12/6/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00064292481 0 Crawford,Michael L J33 Trial Courts J333J00 3rd Dodge Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333A District 3-Dodge 55955 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/25/1992 1/8/2007 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00028950372 0 Crippen,Gary J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009229 Jud Crt Of Appeals Senior Jdge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/1984 8/28/2003 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITF 01 2 46.25 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112813965 0 Cross,Jennifer S J33 Trial Courts J334J00 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108745362 0 Crow,Sandra K J33 Trial Courts J33030C 10th District - Isanti J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 24.62 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109491921 0 Crowley,Heidi M J33 Trial Courts J33901A 9th Aitkin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339A District 9-Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00003428865 0 Crump,Harry S J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/1987 1/24/2008 1/24/2008 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111377277 0 Culotti,Jessica Patricia J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107992665 0 Cumiskey,Sally A J33 Trial Courts J33300A 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009145 Jud Court Administrator III J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 42.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100624491 0 Cummings,Rena Therese Zuidema J33 Trial Courts J332J00 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 1/15/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106397775 0 Cunningham Jr,James A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/10/2003 2/10/2003 1/2/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108743481 0 Cunningham,Kristin J J33 Trial Courts J33013A 10th District - Chisago J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 3/27/1995 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 27.28 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110796246 0 Cupelli,Aimee S J33 Trial Courts J332J01 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105951087 0 Curless,Kimberly A J33 Trial Courts J33000A 10th District Staff J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J3310 District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/24/2002 6/24/2002 6/24/2002 P Part-Time JUN 04 2 16.87 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111098988 0 Curtis,Sarah E J33 Trial Courts J33119K 1st Dakota J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/9/2008 10/6/2008 6/23/2010 F Full-Time JTM 04 15 15.94 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech No
00112854456 0 Cuzzo,Michael James J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J336C District 6-Lake 55616 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 12/29/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102466683 0 Cypher,Brenda L J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech No
00101364318 0 Czaplicki,Robert J J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/25/1999 1/25/1999 6/7/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113166999 0 Daczyk,Molly Marie J33 Trial Courts J332CR2 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 L Limited U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 11.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109668438 0 Dahl,Andrea J J33 Trial Courts J334TV0 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J334R District 4 - Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/14/2006 6/14/2006 9/30/2009 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107006031 0 Daigle,Susan D J33 Trial Courts J334CV1 4th District Civil - Housing J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 10/19/2005 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102700719 0 Dailey,Jennifer C J33 Trial Courts J331J21 1st Goodhue Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/8/2000 8/8/2000 8/8/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108382725 0 Daley,Sara B J33 Trial Courts J33300B 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009116 Jud Human Resources Coordin J3303 District 3 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 P Part-Time JUN 08 2 21.61 H Hourly 0.8 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00069275943 0 Daly,Margaret A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 12/4/2000 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112938012 0 Damhof,Lisa Michelle J33 Trial Courts J330J13 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/2011 1/21/2011 1/21/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00044215281 0 Danforth,Robert B J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/18/1985 6/1/2001 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111003057 0 Darnell,Misty Dawn J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 7/22/2009 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00110010087 0 Dashow,Jenna K J33 Trial Courts J334CR2 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/2006 11/20/2006 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102459456 0 Daub,Arlene V J33 Trial Courts J33564A 5th District Redwood J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335M District 5-Redwood 56283 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108397179 0 Davick-Halfen,Kris J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/18/2004 11/18/2004 11/18/2004 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110259765 0 Davidson,Della Marie J33 Trial Courts J33002L 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109777536 0 Davis,Tene' A J33 Trial Courts J334J10 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 1/1/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00106995537 0 Davison,Sondra K J33 Trial Courts J334PS0 4th District Public Service J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00103044051 0 Dease,Lawrence K J33 Trial Courts J332J11 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009149 Jud District Administrator B J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 7/1/2008 F Full-Time JUN 17 2 62.14 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101732400 0 Deasy,Kelli Z J33 Trial Courts J336J03 6th St Louis - Duluth Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/1999 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108890496 0 DeBoer,Cynthia S J33 Trial Courts J33669C 6th District-St Louis-Duluth J Judicial 009075 Jud Office Assistant I J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 I Intermittent JUN 02 2 11.66 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101782692 0 DeBuhr,Scott D J33 Trial Courts J33000D 10th District Staff J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/1999 7/26/1999 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00057553452 0 Decourcy,Michael T J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/1991 1/7/1991 1/7/1991 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4966.31 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110199969 0 DeGrande,Christina M J33 Trial Courts J334J32 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00106977519 0 DeGraw,Jenine L J33 Trial Courts J332AD3 2nd District Administration J Judicial 009115 Jud Human Resources Asst. J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108952965 0 DeGrood,Katherine J33 Trial Courts J334R06 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 8/10/2005 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00112853070 0 Dehen,John Peter J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 12/28/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00022585068 0 Dehn,James E J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/26/1987 6/26/1987 6/26/1987 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102458763 0 DeKam,Darla S J33 Trial Courts J33553A 5th District Nobles J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335K District 5-Nobles 56187-0547 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102458961 0 Delaney,Linda R J33 Trial Courts J33559A 5th District Pipestone J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J335L District 5-Pipestone 56164 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 6/30/2003 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112959693 0 DeLeeuw,Debra S J33 Trial Courts J334TV0 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 18.47 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102471237 0 Deming,Terry L J33 Trial Courts J33749A 7th District Morrison J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337F District 7-Morrison 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00064964196 0 Dempsey,Terry M J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/11/1992 3/1/2002 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109554885 0 Dennie,Charlotte C J33 Trial Courts J332CV7 2nd District Civil J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/16/2006 5/16/2006 5/16/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111190266 0 Dennis,Jessica Kay J33 Trial Courts J330J36 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 4/21/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106977618 0 DePriest,Janine M J33 Trial Courts J33082C 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110164230 0 Derby Workman,Andrea N J33 Trial Courts J334J48 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107396685 0 DeSanto,John E J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/9/2003 7/9/2003 7/6/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106444998 0 Desautel,Janet M J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 7/1/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00093482730 0 Desilva,Gilbert J J33 Trial Courts J33700C 7th District Staff J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J3307 District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/11/1995 12/11/1995 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102460743 0 Determan,JoRae M J33 Trial Courts J33546A 5th Distict Martin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335H District 5-Martin 56034 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102529449 0 Dewitt,Aimee Ann Plumley J33 Trial Courts J33900B 9th District Staff J Judicial 009135 Jud Jury Manager J3309 District 9 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 1/16/2008 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 24.77 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109160964 0 DiCicco,Kathy Jean J33 Trial Courts J334FM2 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 11/29/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107991972 0 Dick,Barbara S J33 Trial Courts J33379A 3rd Wabasha J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J333I District 3-Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109583298 0 Dicke,Lisa G J33 Trial Courts J33125A 1st Goodhue J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106024149 0 Dickstein,Mel I J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00079944777 0 Dietrich,Michelle A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J335G District 5-Lyon 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/3/1994 8/15/2008 8/15/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112611411 0 Diliberto,Gail Elise Mattey J33 Trial Courts J334J23 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099574497 0 Dilla,Mary A J33 Trial Courts J334SH2 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009071 Jud Attorney I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/25/1996 11/25/1996 5/3/2006 F Full-Time JAT 01 2 31.38 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049672854 0 Dillon,Mary Jo D J33 Trial Courts J33865A 8th District Renville J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338H District 8-Renville 56277 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 2/27/1984 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106985241 0 DiMartino,Michael M J33 Trial Courts J334CR5 4th Dist Criminal Hearing J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100241856 0 Dixon,Donna K J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339Q District 9-Roseau 56751 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/17/1997 11/9/2001 11/9/2001 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108011673 0 Dodge,Kay E J33 Trial Courts J33119G 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106999893 0 Dold,Elizabeth M J33 Trial Courts J334CV1 4th District Civil - Housing J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 11/1/2006 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 29.53 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049766508 0 Dolen,Rebecca A J33 Trial Courts J33800A 8th District Staff J Judicial 009152 Jud Asst District Admin A J3308 District 8 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 1/1/1990 4/6/2005 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 46.58 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102537369 0 Domier,Debby A J33 Trial Courts J33960B 9th Polk J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.53 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102534696 0 Donarski,Audra J J33 Trial Courts J33968B 9th Roseau J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J339Q District 9-Roseau 56751 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 27.71 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107982369 0 Donlan Slinkard,Nancy Kathleen J33 Trial Courts J33366B 3rd Rice J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech No
00108002664 0 Donnay,Debra L J33 Trial Courts J33143B 1st McLeod J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 25.86 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105233436 0 Donnelly Hjermstad,Constance E J33 Trial Courts J33110B 1st Carver J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/15/2001 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00103215222 0 Doree,Stacy A J33 Trial Courts J334J48 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/26/2001 3/26/2001 7/27/2005 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 20.75 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106048008 0 Dorn,Marybeth J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/2002 9/1/2002 9/1/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105745563 0 Dorothy,Rhonda Y J33 Trial Courts J334CC0 4th District Conciliation J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/19/2002 2/19/2002 7/1/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102681513 0 Dorscher,Stacy R J33 Trial Courts J336J10 6th St Louis - Hibbing Judge J Judicial 009118 Jud Paralegal J336E District 6-St Louis-Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2000 8/1/2000 12/6/2001 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 22.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107987517 0 Dose,Kay Marie J33 Trial Courts J33355B 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00100417977 0 Doss,Cheryle A J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/1998 1/2/1998 1/31/2005 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112181157 0 Dougherty,Kelly A J33 Trial Courts J33119K 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/25/2009 11/25/2009 8/4/2010 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102940398 0 Dowd,Dana R J33 Trial Courts J332AD0 2nd District Administration J Judicial 009166 Jud Inform Tech Supv II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 6/30/2008 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 41.83 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111029985 0 Draeger,Amy B J33 Trial Courts J334HR2 4th District Human Resources J Judicial 009071 Jud Attorney I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 6/22/2011 F Full-Time JAT 01 2 23.28 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00089232759 0 Drange,Steven E J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009224 Jud District Court Chief Judge J338F District 8-Meeker 55355 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/1995 9/1/1995 7/1/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 5021.48 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102459357 0 Dressen,Brenda J J33 Trial Courts J33564A 5th District Redwood J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335M District 5-Redwood 56283 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 6/30/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108736452 0 Drew,Amanda Kathleen J33 Trial Courts J330J22 10th Kanabec Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330D District 10-Kanabec 55051 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/2005 2/6/2008 1/18/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106978014 0 Drewitz,Julie R J33 Trial Courts J33507B 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 3/5/2008 4/2/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102542220 0 Drexler,Tricia A J33 Trial Courts J33705A 7th District Benton J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337B District 7-Benton 56329 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102437577 0 Driscoll,Vicky L J33 Trial Courts J335J05 5th Faribault Judge J Judicial 009143 Jud Court Administrator I J335D District 5-Faribault 56013 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 10/9/2006 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 28.89 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099371844 0 Drouillard,Julie J33 Trial Courts J33714B 7th District Clay J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1996 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 27.71 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00083626785 0 Duckstad,Carole Jean J33 Trial Courts J334J23 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/8/1995 5/8/1995 6/21/2000 P Part-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 0.5 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00001272645 0 Duffy,David Michael J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/1987 8/3/1987 8/3/1987 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099624987 0 DuFresne,Mary Steenson J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110475486 0 Duginske,Brian James J33 Trial Courts J330J30 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063333468 0 Dugstad,Debra J33 Trial Courts J331J23 1st Goodhue Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 6/1/1976 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112893165 0 Dunne,Sarah J33 Trial Courts J332J17 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112959792 0 Dunning,Emma Jo J33 Trial Courts J33748A 7th District Mille Lacs J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 L Limited U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 P Part-Time JUN 04 2 13.59 H Hourly 0.3 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105777243 0 Dunning,Marcia J J33 Trial Courts J33748A 7th District Mille Lacs J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 7/22/2009 P Part-Time JTM 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 0.7 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00078520563 0 Dupre,Mary C J33 Trial Courts J332J15 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/13/1994 11/25/1998 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112591314 0 Durland,Leah P J33 Trial Courts J330J20 10th Isanti Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 7/29/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109383318 0 Duskin,Craig A J33 Trial Courts J331J31 1st Scott Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/23/2006 2/23/2006 2/23/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110036916 0 Dvorak,Elizabeth A J33 Trial Courts J334CR1 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106987815 0 Dwyer,Nancy L J33 Trial Courts J334FM1 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 4/18/2007 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102437775 0 Dybvik,Gayle R J33 Trial Courts J33119K 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00113065920 0 Dziuk,Mathew D J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112480731 0 Eagon,Haley E J33 Trial Courts J334CR6 4th District Criminal-Managers J Judicial 009234 Jud Student Worker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time JUN 20 2 9 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion No
00099478071 0 Eastvold,Vicki L J33 Trial Courts J336J08 6th St Louis - Duluth Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/26/1996 9/8/2008 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00102487473 0 Ecker,JoAnn L J33 Trial Courts J33756A 7th District Ottertail J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech No
00049676418 0 Eckhardt,Cheryl L J33 Trial Courts J33800A 8th District Staff J Judicial 009251 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin II J338B District 8-Chippewa 56265 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 9/16/1983 11/12/2008 F Full-Time JUN 32 2 39.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102455595 0 Edwards,Carolyn J J33 Trial Courts J33507B 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00106989696 0 Egal,Ali F J33 Trial Courts J334SH2 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102465198 0 Eggen,Carol J J33 Trial Courts J33748A 7th District Mille Lacs J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106113348 0 Eggerth,Barbara J J33 Trial Courts J330J12 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109614285 0 Ehrmanntraut,Margaret M J33 Trial Courts J332J03 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/2006 6/6/2006 5/20/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00103146021 0 Eide,Kevin W J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/15/2001 2/15/2001 2/15/2001 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109218285 0 Ekstrum,B. William J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/2005 12/13/2005 12/13/2005 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101438172 0 Ellefson,Michelle R J33 Trial Courts J333J01 3rd Fillmore Judge J Judicial 009149 Jud District Administrator B J3303 District 3 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/1999 3/1/1999 7/1/2007 F Full-Time JUN 17 2 60.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106978608 0 Ellertson,Sharon K J33 Trial Courts J332CV3 2nd District Civil-Assignment J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00049658598 0 Ellingson,Judy M J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 6/25/1979 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107979696 0 Ellingson,Mindy Lee J33 Trial Courts J33002G 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 8/12/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00103016232 0 Ellis,Kristi L J33 Trial Courts J33960A 9th Polk J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/14/2000 12/14/2000 9/13/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00106985637 0 Ellis,Roberta K J33 Trial Courts J334PY0 4th District Psych Services J Judicial 009078 Jud Office Assistant IV J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 25.84 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109627848 0 Elvy,Erica N J33 Trial Courts J334CR1 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/2006 12/1/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00099199485 0 Elyea,Janell Hulme J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 L Limited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 12/7/2009 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00110351637 0 Emmert,Alicia M J33 Trial Courts J334HC0 4th District Housing Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 5/9/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00050222304 0 Engelmeyer,Robert A J33 Trial Courts J33900B 9th District Staff J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J3309 District 9 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/1990 1/22/1990 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00093284829 0 Engen,Scott E J33 Trial Courts J339J08 9th Crow Wing Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/1995 11/20/1995 6/7/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00063272583 0 Engh,Marlyn J33 Trial Courts J331J28 1st Scott Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 3/2/1972 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00063646110 0 Engquist,Cheryl M J33 Trial Courts J330J24 10th Pine Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/4/1992 2/4/1992 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00112543299 0 Erar,Jean Pierre F J33 Trial Courts J334AD8 4th District Administration J Judicial 009160 Jud Inform Tech Mngr J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 46.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108754767 0 Ericksen,Stacey M J33 Trial Courts J33086B 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110222244 0 Erickson Ruzicka,Angella Marie J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J338F District 8-Meeker 55355 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00113067405 0 Erickson,Anders J J33 Trial Courts J334J36 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 4/11/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109900989 0 Erickson,Catherine Ann J33 Trial Courts J339J03 9th Beltrami Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00099891099 0 Erickson,Danette Mari J33 Trial Courts J330J44 10th Wright Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/5/1997 5/5/1997 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112609629 0 Erickson,Jessica M J33 Trial Courts J339J13 9th Itasca Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339G District 9-Itasca 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 8/11/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063492363 0 Erickson,Joanne M J33 Trial Courts J330J04 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/1992 10/10/1988 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107982468 0 Ernste,Lisa Marie J33 Trial Courts J33366B 3rd Rice J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00110165319 0 Escobedo,Nanette T J33 Trial Courts J33355C 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 8/30/2010 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 21.57 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107984844 0 Espinoza,Karrie Diane J33 Trial Courts J33355C 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 1/2/2007 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111312630 0 Ess,Alex M J33 Trial Courts J33170D 1st Scott J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 4/6/2011 F Full-Time JTM 02 15 13.31 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106990092 0 Estenson,Robin M J33 Trial Courts J334CC0 4th District Conciliation J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106432326 0 Etchison,Peggy J J33 Trial Courts J331J13 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 8/14/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109944549 0 Ethen,Maria K J33 Trial Courts J33669F 6th District-St Louis-Duluth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 6/28/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108926730 0 Eudy,Megan N J33 Trial Courts J33609B 6th District - Carlton J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336A District 6-Carlton 55718 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/19/2005 1/10/2006 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107010189 0 Evans,Gina M J33 Trial Courts J334CR3 4th Dist Criminal Brookdale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 10/12/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110837133 0 Evans,Joseph A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337A District 7-Becker 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109742688 0 Evans,Kristy Lynn J33 Trial Courts J336J04 6th St Louis - Duluth Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 P Part-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 0.6 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110042064 0 Evans-Dennison,Rebecca Jean J33 Trial Courts J330J25 10th Sherburne Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112409550 0 Evavold,Margaret L J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 4/28/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108767043 0 Evenson,Jennifer A J33 Trial Courts J33082C 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 0.95 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108767043 1 Evenson,Jennifer A J33 Trial Courts J33082C 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/21/2008 7/21/2008 P Part-Time JUN 10 2 22.95 H Hourly 0.05 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107747046 0 Everson,Calvin J J33 Trial Courts J336J13 6th St Louis - Virginia Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J336F District 6-St Louis-Virginia 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 1/5/2004 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110453904 0 Everson,Michael T J33 Trial Courts J334J15 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 12/15/2008 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.28 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099203544 0 Ewers,Kathie M J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108952371 0 Ewert,Melinda M J33 Trial Courts J33350A 3rd Mower J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/2005 8/3/2005 8/3/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109932174 0 Faber,Elaine L J33 Trial Courts J33119M 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 7/9/2007 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102118104 0 Fabian,James J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333D District 3-Houston 55921 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/8/1999 12/30/1999 12/30/1999 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110388762 0 Fahey,Michael A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/2007 5/31/2007 5/29/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105422130 0 Fahnbulleh,Noble M J33 Trial Courts J332AD4 2nd District Administration J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 8/29/2006 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 32.5 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102492126 0 Fahnhorst,Felicia Ann J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00064344555 0 Fair,Connie M J33 Trial Courts J333J18 3rd Wabasha Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333I District 3-Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/25/1992 6/13/1984 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111330846 0 Farmer,Penny R J33 Trial Courts J33119E 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00010385793 0 Farnberg,Wayne R J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/13/1979 5/2/1990 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108339561 0 Farris,LaRay Johnson J33 Trial Courts J334CR5 4th Dist Criminal Hearing J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/2004 10/10/2005 9/20/2006 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.75 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00041371308 0 Fasnacht,Richard H J33 Trial Courts J335J05 5th Faribault Judge J Judicial 009148 Jud District Administrator A J3305 District 5 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/23/1986 9/2/1999 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 16 2 57.47 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00093087027 0 Feldman,Kathleen M J33 Trial Courts J334HR2 4th District Human Resources J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/1995 11/2/1995 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110534589 0 Felix,Sheilah M J33 Trial Courts J33170D 1st Scott J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 7/18/2007 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00112366386 0 Feneis,Joshua M J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337I District 7-Todd 56347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112437765 0 Fenner,David Dean J33 Trial Courts J332CR9 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 5/13/2010 P Part-Time JUN 10 2 27.49 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102466782 0 Fenno,Renelle L J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 1/11/2006 F Full-Time JTM 07 15 23.57 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109067211 0 Ferguson,June Ellen J33 Trial Courts J332CV7 2nd District Civil J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00077021406 0 Fetsch,Michael F J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/1994 5/23/1994 12/28/2009 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102488067 0 Fillmore,Theresa Anne J33 Trial Courts J33703A 7th District Becker J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337A District 7-Becker 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 3/13/2002 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111381930 0 Fischer,Tracie J J33 Trial Courts J335J07 5th Lyon Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J335G District 5-Lyon 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 20.5 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112273227 0 Fischmann,Jacob C J33 Trial Courts J330J35 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 5/23/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108777042 0 Fish,Kristin K J33 Trial Courts J33002L 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111334509 0 Fisher,Anna G J33 Trial Courts J333J19 3rd Waseca Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333J District 3-Waseca 56093 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/2008 8/5/2008 8/5/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110883465 0 Fitzpatrick,Thomas Michael J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/2008 1/1/2008 1/1/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100209978 0 Flagg,Teresa R J33 Trial Courts J334J09 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/1997 9/3/1997 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00106990290 0 Fleck,Carolyn I J33 Trial Courts J334TV0 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109380150 0 Fleming,Angela M J33 Trial Courts J332SP5 2nd District Special CourtsJuv J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00105796053 0 Fletcher,Tamara C J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/1/2002 4/1/2002 1/2/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00032853150 0 Flinn,Charles A J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/1980 2/28/2003 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108158391 0 Floerke,Shaun R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009243 Jud Assistant Chief Judge J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/2004 7/30/2004 7/1/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101311155 0 Florey,James B J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009224 Jud District Court Chief Judge J336F District 6-St Louis-Virginia 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/1999 1/22/1999 12/18/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 5021.48 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00026282124 0 Flynn,Jeffrey L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J335K District 5-Nobles 56187-0547 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/1984 6/1/1984 6/1/1984 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00061786395 0 Flynn,Paulette K J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 9/11/1991 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106985934 0 Fogarty,Kate M J33 Trial Courts J334AD8 4th District Administration J Judicial 009159 Jud Court Admin Mngr II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 11/30/2005 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102465297 0 Fogel,Janelle A J33 Trial Courts J33748A 7th District Mille Lacs J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00075728565 0 Foley,Michelle Marie J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/9/1994 3/9/1994 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111500136 0 Folie,Allison Lee J33 Trial Courts J333J02 3rd Freeborn Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 20.5 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112974840 0 Folliard,Tyrone T J33 Trial Courts J339J11 9th Hubbard Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339F District 9-Hubbard 56470 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109882476 0 Folmar,Jody A J33 Trial Courts J33119N 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102059001 0 Fontaine,Deborah A J33 Trial Courts J332CR5 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/1999 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 21.6 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106977024 0 Foran,Kerrie Lynn Marie J33 Trial Courts J332CR7 2nd District Criminal - LEC J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102524499 0 Forbes,Djune E J33 Trial Courts J33904A 9th Beltrami J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111047706 0 Ford,Shelley J33 Trial Courts J339J12 9th Itasca Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J339G District 9-Itasca 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/2008 3/13/2008 3/13/2008 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00100364220 0 Forseth,William R J33 Trial Courts J33600B 6th District Staff J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J3306 District 6 55802-1202 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/24/1997 11/24/1997 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.2 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111152646 0 Forsythe,Angela Beu J33 Trial Courts J335J00 5th Blue Earth Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/6/2008 5/6/2008 5/6/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109524888 0 Foss,Lesley Brooke J33 Trial Courts J339J20 9th Polk Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/15/2006 6/9/2008 5/15/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00100801998 1 Foss,Shirley J33 Trial Courts J33119M 1st Dakota J Judicial 009097 Jud Calendar Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/1998 6/9/1998 12/27/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00049632264 0 Fossen,Doris E J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 11/3/1986 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102678543 0 Foster,Deborah L J33 Trial Courts J330J31 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112169871 0 Fountain Lindberg,Bethany Ann J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/4/2009 12/4/2009 12/4/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107401338 0 Fowler,Jessica June J33 Trial Courts J33082C 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/16/2003 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00049680774 0 Fox,Diane K J33 Trial Courts J33800A 8th District Staff J Judicial 009250 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin I J338L District 8-Wilkin 56520 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 1/24/1977 11/12/2008 F Full-Time JUN 31 2 39.69 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00067819851 0 Fox,Laurie J J33 Trial Courts J335J13 5th Redwood Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J335M District 5-Redwood 56283 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/1992 9/14/1992 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112429251 0 Frank,Ryan C J33 Trial Courts J339J01 9th Beltrami Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00070812324 0 Franken,Rhonda K J33 Trial Courts J331J30 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1993 5/1/1993 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107018703 0 Franks,Tara M J33 Trial Courts J33002E 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106095825 0 Frantesl,Alexandra Landwehr J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009089 Jud Court Attendant J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/2002 11/1/2007 11/1/2007 P Part-Time JTM 03 15 13.63 H Hourly 0.49 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00063263772 0 Fredkove,Donna Falk J33 Trial Courts J334J46 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 1/2/1979 12/18/2002 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109981179 0 Fredrickson,Tammi A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/2006 11/2/2006 11/2/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105495192 0 Fredrickson,Teresa P J33 Trial Courts J33800A 8th District Staff J Judicial 009252 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin III J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2001 10/1/2001 11/12/2008 F Full-Time JUN 33 2 46.28 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110121561 0 Freeberg,Conrad Irvin J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337F District 7-Morrison 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107984943 0 Fretland,Ann Marie J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107984151 0 Fritz,Annette R J33 Trial Courts J33000A 10th District Staff J Judicial 009147 Jud Court Administrator V J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/27/2009 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 43.64 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110401533 0 Froehle,Emily J J33 Trial Courts J334J58 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 12/8/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108874062 0 Frost,Anna M J33 Trial Courts J33669F 6th District-St Louis-Duluth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 3/7/2008 3/7/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102363624 0 Frost,Carrie Ann J33 Trial Courts J33002K 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/17/2000 7/22/2008 11/15/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112155912 0 Fruehauf,Mark A J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J33WI U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 I Intermittent AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102455397 0 Fry,Pamela M J33 Trial Courts J33507B 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112294809 0 Fryer,Anthony Q J33 Trial Courts J334J28 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102527964 0 Fuller,Rachelle R J33 Trial Courts J33911B 9th Cass J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 3/8/2006 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00088896456 0 Funk,Michael D J33 Trial Courts J33600B 6th District Staff J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J3306 District 6 55802-1202 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1995 7/1/1995 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108003654 0 Furman,Janice L J33 Trial Courts J33143A 1st McLeod J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00112724172 0 Gad,Susan R J33 Trial Courts J334J28 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/2010 9/7/2010 2/2/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00106995933 0 Gagne,Mary A J33 Trial Courts J334CV0 4th District Civil Filing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 9/22/2008 4/27/2009 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 19.82 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109174230 0 Gall,Terri J J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 1/1/2008 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00066635811 0 Gallant,Linda J J33 Trial Courts J334J08 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1992 12/2/1992 9/7/2005 P Part-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 0.7 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110974743 0 Gallenberg,Deborah M J33 Trial Courts J334J27 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/24/2008 1/24/2008 1/24/2008 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 20.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
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00103026924 0 Galler,Gregory George J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/20/2000 1/4/2001 1/4/2001 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110433708 0 Galler,Katherine Diane J33 Trial Courts J33082G 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 L Limited U Unclassified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 5/28/2010 P Part-Time JUN 04 2 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110741796 0 Gangl,Christopher P J33 Trial Courts J334J31 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/24/2007 4/14/2008 9/24/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00082262565 0 Garcia,Maria Elena J33 Trial Courts J33002D 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/8/1995 2/8/1995 2/5/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111064635 0 Garcia,Tamara G J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108878913 0 Garofolo,Joel Denis J33 Trial Courts J331J06 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/29/2005 6/29/2005 6/29/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112747437 0 Garrison,Kari Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech No
00102455496 0 Garvin,Patricia Ann J33 Trial Courts J33507A 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 5/8/2002 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00029790882 0 Gearin,Kathleen R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009224 Jud District Court Chief Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/1987 1/5/1987 6/11/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 5021.48 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102463218 0 Geerdes,Jodie L J33 Trial Courts J33546A 5th Distict Martin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335H District 5-Martin 56034 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112139280 0 Gentles,Margaret K J33 Trial Courts J33000A 10th District Staff J Judicial 009146 Jud Court Administrator IV J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 43.64 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102457773 0 Gerber,Eileen G J33 Trial Courts J33551A 5th District Murray J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335I District 5-Murray 56172 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102528657 0 Gerbracht,Darlene R J33 Trial Courts J33900B 9th District Staff J Judicial 009251 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin II J339F District 9-Hubbard 56470 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 4/14/2004 11/12/2008 F Full-Time JUN 32 2 36.27 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00062823123 0 Gerhardson,Diane L J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/18/1991 11/18/1991 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.33 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102458070 0 Germscheid,Jean M J33 Trial Courts J33552A 5th District Nicollet J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J335J District 5-Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 12/19/2008 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00034792956 0 Gessner,Nancy K J33 Trial Courts J33119N 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/17/1989 7/31/1996 3/30/2011 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106997121 0 Ghani,Saleem A J33 Trial Courts J334IT0 4th District Info Tech J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 42.36 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00054520290 0 Giancola,Gabriel D J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/23/1990 4/3/2000 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113098689 0 Gibbs,Madelline J33 Trial Courts J33119D 1st Dakota J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time JTM 04 15 15.94 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108631116 0 Gibbs,Sean J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107799516 0 Giernoth,Melissa Ann J33 Trial Courts J334SH3 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009071 Jud Attorney I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/3/2004 2/3/2004 10/9/2007 F Full-Time JAT 01 2 26.3 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105875055 0 Gieseke,Carol J J33 Trial Courts J33600B 6th District Staff J Judicial 009105 Jud Account Clerk II J3306 District 6 55802-1202 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 11/13/2006 F Full-Time JUN 05 2 20.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112360545 0 Gieseke,Michael James J33 Trial Courts J333J17 3rd Steele Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333H District 3-Steele 55060 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112167396 0 Gilbertson,Jill S J33 Trial Courts J33119K 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 1/11/2010 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech No
00049732947 0 Gilbertson,Jody M J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J338B District 8-Chippewa 56265 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 1/1/1990 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108747540 0 Gilbey,Betty A J33 Trial Courts J33058A 10th District - Pine J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106439157 0 Gill,Stephen R J33 Trial Courts J334J34 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/1995 8/13/2007 12/13/1995 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107011971 0 Gillespie,Burdette R J33 Trial Courts J334CR8 4th District Criminal MNCIS J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 9/1/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108000288 0 Gillette,Susan Marie J33 Trial Courts J33140A 1st LeSueur J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331D District 1-LeSueur 56057 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109613691 0 Gjerset,Karin Marie J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106322535 0 Glassmann,Douglas J J33 Trial Courts J33911A 9th Cass J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/2003 1/1/2003 1/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107978211 0 Glazier,Brenda Lee J33 Trial Courts J33324A 3rd Freeborn J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108917523 0 Glithero,Stacey L J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102869514 0 Gmach,Matt E J33 Trial Courts J33000D 10th District Staff J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/18/2000 9/18/2000 7/18/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 27.99 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107747244 0 Goeddertz,David Edward J33 Trial Courts J33900A 9th District Staff J Judicial 009110 Jud Accountant J3309 District 9 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/31/2003 12/31/2003 9/1/2009 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 24.1 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108224127 0 Goede,Drew Allen J33 Trial Courts J334CR4 4th Dist Criminal Ridgedale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2004 8/16/2004 9/21/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00049635828 0 Goerdt,Linda J J33 Trial Courts J33884A 8th District Wilkin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338L District 8-Wilkin 56520 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 4/7/1984 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108778725 0 Goff,Jenny Ann J33 Trial Courts J33500C 5th District Staff J Judicial 009154 Jud Staff Generalist I J3305 District 5 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/2005 10/3/2011 9/3/2008 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 19 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112999986 0 Goldfine,Matthew D J33 Trial Courts J334HR2 4th District Human Resources J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107019198 0 Goldman,Beverly A J33 Trial Courts J334PR1 4th District Probate MntlHlth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110042757 0 Golish,Laura A J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107021673 0 Gomez,Jane K J33 Trial Courts J334RC0 4th District Records Center J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J334R District 4 - Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109687446 0 Gomez,Norma P J33 Trial Courts J332AS0 2nd District Assignment J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 2/1/2010 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 22.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111606957 0 Good,Debra J J33 Trial Courts J334CH2 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 1/19/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00063372177 0 Goodroad,Jerry L J33 Trial Courts J331J32 1st Sibley Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331G District 1-Sibley 55334 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 10/23/1978 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109944945 0 Grabosky,William V J33 Trial Courts J332CR4 2ndDistrict Criminal Maplewood J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26.01 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00049642857 0 Gramm,Wanda J J33 Trial Courts J33861A 8th District Pope J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338I District 8-Stevens 56267 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 6/5/1986 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107985042 0 Grande,Dawn Marie J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107557560 0 Graner,Melissa L J33 Trial Courts J333J20 3rd Winona Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/2003 9/3/2003 11/2/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111567258 0 Granmoe,Jennie Rebecca J33 Trial Courts J333J16 3rd Steele Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333H District 3-Steele 55060 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00023995224 0 Grant,Barbara Rose J33 Trial Courts J33700A 7th District Staff J Judicial 009257 Jud Ct Bus Systems Coordinator J3307 District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/2/1985 12/2/1985 7/22/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111493008 0 Grant,Tonya Marie J33 Trial Courts J33125C 1st Goodhue J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 10/1/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107990982 0 Graupmann,Debra P J33 Trial Courts J33374A 3rd Steele J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333H District 3-Steele 55060 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 10/6/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112867524 0 Grebin,Deborah J33 Trial Courts J333J11 3rd Olmsted Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102461238 0 Greier,Janelle S J33 Trial Courts J33546A 5th Distict Martin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335H District 5-Martin 56034 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112841190 0 Greninger,Lacy Jo J33 Trial Courts J33002A 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 14.68 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00063336240 0 Griffith-Fall,Victoria Lee J33 Trial Courts J339J14 9th Itasca Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J339G District 9-Itasca 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 11/28/1988 6/7/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107991081 0 Gritz,Julie A J33 Trial Courts J33374A 3rd Steele J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333H District 3-Steele 55060 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00050757300 0 Grohs,Annette M J33 Trial Courts J334R01 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/1990 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00090668556 0 Gronewald,Kathleen A J33 Trial Courts J33500B 5th District Staff J Judicial 009257 Jud Ct Bus Systems Coordinator J3305 District 5 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/1985 12/11/2000 7/22/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 29.86 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112814559 0 Gronneberg,Nicole S J33 Trial Courts J332J07 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00022482801 0 Gross,Bruce J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J335C District 5-Cottonwood 56101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/31/1989 7/31/1989 7/31/1989 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102524598 0 Gross,Shanna M J33 Trial Courts J33904A 9th Beltrami J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00105625773 0 Grosshans,Mark W J33 Trial Courts J332J16 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099913671 0 Gruber,Janell M J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337B District 7-Benton 56329 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/27/1997 5/27/1997 6/21/2000 P Part-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 0.8 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110237094 0 Grundhauser,Melinda J J33 Trial Courts J334J19 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 12/10/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107019396 0 Grunewald,Cheryl L J33 Trial Courts J334HC0 4th District Housing Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110208384 0 Grunke,Frederick L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/2007 3/8/2007 3/8/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107970390 0 Grussendorf,Kimberley D J33 Trial Courts J334CR7 4th Dist Criminal Southdale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00112155813 0 Guderian,Jamie L J33 Trial Courts J339J10 9th Crow Wing Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109965933 0 Guimond,Linda J J33 Trial Courts J33170D 1st Scott J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106275708 0 Gulbranson,Elisabeth O J33 Trial Courts J332J14 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/2002 4/6/2005 11/20/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00100343430 0 Gullerud,Tracy R J33 Trial Courts J33119E 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/1997 11/12/1997 9/6/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102492423 0 Gully,Janine A J33 Trial Courts J33773B 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 6/30/2003 F Full-Time JTM 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108749223 0 Gundry,Mary L J33 Trial Courts J33002J 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108754569 0 Gunnerson,Kerri A J33 Trial Courts J33086B 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107019693 0 Gurtin,Cynthia A J33 Trial Courts J334CV0 4th District Civil Filing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J334R District 4 - Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111261843 0 Gustafson,Amber Beth J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109216404 0 Gustafson,Misty L J33 Trial Courts J33143A 1st McLeod J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 12/5/2005 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108405693 0 Gustafson,Sheila Marie J33 Trial Courts J332CV0 2nd District Civil - Housing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 3/31/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111042756 0 Guthmann,John H J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/27/2008 3/27/2008 3/27/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106980885 0 Haas,Lisa M J33 Trial Courts J33082B 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 12/4/2006 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 25.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108743976 0 Hachfeld,Gail Jean J33 Trial Courts J33013B 10th District - Chisago J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106322634 0 Hackenmueller,Jane E J33 Trial Courts J330J39 10th Wright Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/2003 1/1/2003 1/1/2003 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107888814 0 Hackenmueller,Sara K J33 Trial Courts J334CR0 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 3/24/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00100313928 0 Haddick,David E J33 Trial Courts J332J21 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/20/1997 10/20/1997 5/24/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110386386 0 Hadler,Sarah J33 Trial Courts J333J21 3rd Winona Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 9/1/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106302636 0 Haffner,Kelly K J33 Trial Courts J33700A 7th District Staff J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J3307 District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.01 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110567160 0 Hagen,Cindy Lou J33 Trial Courts J33013C 10th District - Chisago J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 7/23/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00049641966 0 Hagen,Sharon M J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338J District 8-Swift 56215 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 12/8/1988 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.56 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107987814 0 Hager,Cheryl Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00105504300 0 Hahn,Amy J J33 Trial Courts J33143A 1st McLeod J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/26/2001 9/26/2001 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00112723776 0 Haines,Sarah J J33 Trial Courts J336J08 6th St Louis - Duluth Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 19.13 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108851391 0 Haler,Deanna M J33 Trial Courts J33000F 10th District Staff J Judicial 009114 Jud Human Resources Spec J3310 District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 4/4/2011 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 28.25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108019791 0 Halfen,Catherine L J33 Trial Courts J33119J 1st Dakota J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00072264852 0 Hall,Sharon J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/23/1993 7/23/1993 7/23/1993 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107019891 0 Hallberg,DeAnn M J33 Trial Courts J334CR9 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009230 Jud Admin Hearing Officer Supv J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/21/2010 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 29.68 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106981281 0 Hallis,Barbara M J33 Trial Courts J332AS0 2nd District Assignment J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
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00109314513 0 Halloway,Marlene J33 Trial Courts J334J16 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 1/23/2006 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00072093483 0 Halonen,Tamara Lynn J33 Trial Courts J334HR0 4th District Human Resources J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/1993 7/12/1993 10/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106983063 0 Halpern,Susan L J33 Trial Courts J332SP9 2nd District Special CourtsJuv J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 31.34 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105875550 0 Halsey,Stephen M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2002 5/24/2002 5/24/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106113249 0 Halverson,Scott A J33 Trial Courts J332J07 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 9/3/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111229173 0 Halvorson,Tara Marie J33 Trial Courts J33086C 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 2/28/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110161854 0 Hamilton,Holly M J33 Trial Courts J33170B 1st Scott J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108753579 0 Hammerschmidt,Babeth Ann J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 17.82 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110566170 0 Hammes,Jason John J33 Trial Courts J339J05 9th Cass Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00079686090 0 Hammond,Diane C J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J338I District 8-Stevens 56267 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00049617315 0 Hammond,Sheryl J J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 9/1/1972 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00083340675 0 Hamre,Kevin R J33 Trial Courts J336J00 6th Carlton Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J336A District 6-Carlton 55718 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1995 5/1/1995 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00103203144 0 Hancock,Karla F J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112340349 0 Hanes,Stephanie L J33 Trial Courts J331J19 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111189573 0 Hannaher,Katharine H J33 Trial Courts J334J17 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 12/13/2010 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106048998 0 Hannon,Mary E J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 8/26/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112472316 0 Hannon,Nora Louise J33 Trial Courts J33082G 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 L Limited U Unclassified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time JUN 04 2 13.59 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107019990 0 Hanover,Cynthia M J33 Trial Courts J334CR8 4th District Criminal MNCIS J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108640026 0 Hansen,Brian M J33 Trial Courts J330D02 District 2 J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/5/2005 4/5/2005 4/5/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107985240 0 Hansen,Deborah A J33 Trial Courts J33355C 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009097 Jud Calendar Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 1/2/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102577761 0 Hansen,Julie A J33 Trial Courts J33546A 5th Distict Martin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335H District 5-Martin 56034 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109775160 0 Hansen,Mark Frederick J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 8/24/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108672300 0 Hanson,Barbara R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/5/2005 5/5/2005 5/5/2005 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105770115 0 Hanson,Deborah K J33 Trial Courts J33507B 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/4/2002 2/23/2005 3/4/2002 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107889606 0 Hanson,Diane Marie J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/8/2004 4/8/2004 4/8/2004 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105632901 0 Hanson,Gerald T J33 Trial Courts J33100C 1st District Staff J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J3301 District 1 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/19/2001 12/19/2001 4/10/2006 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 27.88 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105777342 0 Hanson,Jennifer D J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 1/11/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102205917 0 Hanson,Kathryn D J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/31/2000 1/31/2000 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112120965 0 Hardeman,Russell E J33 Trial Courts J333J07 3rd Olmsted Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/2/2009 10/2/2009 10/2/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107019000 0 Harms,Jonathan A J33 Trial Courts J334CV0 4th District Civil Filing J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108581220 0 Harmsen,Katherine A J33 Trial Courts J335J11 5th Nobles Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J335K District 5-Nobles 56187-0547 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/2005 3/1/2005 4/12/2010 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107020089 0 Harper,Heather R J33 Trial Courts J334CR4 4th Dist Criminal Ridgedale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109233036 0 Harper,Kristen Marie J33 Trial Courts J33748A 7th District Mille Lacs J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/8/2005 12/8/2005 12/8/2005 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111182643 0 Harper,Sharon L J33 Trial Courts J332AD0 2nd District Administration J Judicial 009113 Jud Human Resources Manager I J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/2008 5/23/2008 5/23/2008 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 38.86 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00007834959 0 Harrelson,George I J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 6/3/2008 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106312932 0 Harrington,David F J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110444202 0 Harris,Dale O J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2007 6/1/2007 3/8/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110600721 0 Harris,Michael John J33 Trial Courts J333J10 3rd Olmsted Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 8/13/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105704676 0 Harris,Tonia M J33 Trial Courts J334J61 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/2002 1/22/2002 1/22/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00036310032 0 Harten,James J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009229 Jud Crt Of Appeals Senior Jdge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1972 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 I Intermittent CITF 01 2 46.25 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101350062 0 Harteneck,Wendy J J33 Trial Courts J332SP1 2nd District Special CourtsFam J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 10/20/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00101673297 0 Harvey,RandiAnn C J33 Trial Courts J330J20 10th Isanti Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/14/1999 6/14/1999 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00100955547 0 Haskovitz,Julie L J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1998 7/15/2003 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108747738 0 Hatfield,Teresa L J33 Trial Courts J33058A 10th District - Pine J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109724472 0 Haugen,Kiersta E J33 Trial Courts J334CR1 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102536973 0 Haugen,Susan C J33 Trial Courts J33957A 9th Pennington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339N District 9-Pennington 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102487770 0 Haugrud,Tina M J33 Trial Courts J33756A 7th District Ottertail J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00113063445 0 Hauser,Erin Louise J33 Trial Courts J332SP5 2nd District Special CourtsJuv J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 6/7/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102775662 0 Hausmann,Jessica Dee J33 Trial Courts J33773B 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2000 8/16/2000 12/21/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00069179715 0 Hawkinson,John R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339G District 9-Itasca 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/1992 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107020287 0 Hawkinson,Kristine M J33 Trial Courts J334CR7 4th Dist Criminal Southdale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112179771 0 Hawley,Daniel M J33 Trial Courts J339J09 9th Crow Wing Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00033214500 0 Hayden,Elizabeth A J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/24/1986 10/24/1986 7/29/2010 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107934354 0 Hayes,Paul A J33 Trial Courts J333J18 3rd Wabasha Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333I District 3-Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00090938826 0 Hayes,Thomas D J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/19/1995 9/29/1995 9/29/1995 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107985339 0 Hayward,Amy O J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107987913 0 Head,Linda S J33 Trial Courts J33355B 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109552707 0 Heath,Jenika Marie J33 Trial Courts J33002G 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/17/2006 5/17/2006 10/5/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00100751409 0 Hedin,Tricia Ann J33 Trial Courts J33000F 10th District Staff J Judicial 009116 Jud Human Resources Coordin J3310 District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/13/1998 5/9/2005 2/17/2004 P Part-Time JUN 08 2 26.66 H Hourly 0.8 222 Agency Exclusion No
00041267061 0 Hedlund,Deborah J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/1980 11/1/1980 11/1/1980 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107014050 0 Heilman,Lori A J33 Trial Courts J334CH1 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 5/30/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110915145 0 Heinzel,Heidi J J33 Trial Courts J332CR0 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 27.08 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105109488 0 Heitman,Lori K J33 Trial Courts J33328A 3rd Houston J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333D District 3-Houston 55921 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/25/2001 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102487869 0 Helander,Jean M J33 Trial Courts J33756A 7th District Ottertail J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00099193545 0 Helf,Mary L J33 Trial Courts J336J13 6th St Louis - Virginia Judge J Judicial 009148 Jud District Administrator A J3306 District 6 55802-1202 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/15/1996 5/15/1996 4/5/2003 F Full-Time JUN 16 2 57.47 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110934549 0 Helgeson,Karen L J33 Trial Courts J334J50 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 9/15/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099348975 0 Helget,Sandra K J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1996 7/29/1996 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110918016 0 Helmers,Kirstin E J33 Trial Courts J334J51 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 2/5/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108622404 0 Hemann,Jolene L J33 Trial Courts J33350A 3rd Mower J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/28/2005 3/28/2005 3/28/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107021574 0 Hendrickson,Barbara E J33 Trial Courts J334CR2 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109487565 0 Hendrickson,Fred M J33 Trial Courts J334CR6 4th District Criminal-Managers J Judicial 009096 Jud Court Operations Manager J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/24/2006 4/24/2006 8/20/2008 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 30.49 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00053801748 0 Hendrickson,Jill J33 Trial Courts J33900D 9th District Staff J Judicial 009116 Jud Human Resources Coordin J3309 District 9 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1990 10/31/1977 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 28.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108145719 0 Hendrickson,Katriina J33 Trial Courts J334J15 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/19/2004 7/19/2004 1/3/2007 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00105545880 0 Henkemeyer,Ruth R J33 Trial Courts J33110B 1st Carver J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 3/9/2005 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00103021281 0 Hennessy,Dawn R J33 Trial Courts J330J29 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108743877 0 Henning,Jill L J33 Trial Courts J33013B 10th District - Chisago J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00060562557 0 Henningson,Deborah Therese J33 Trial Courts J33800B 8th District Staff J Judicial 009257 Jud Ct Bus Systems Coordinator J338A District 8-Big Stone 56278 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/12/1991 6/12/1991 7/22/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 29.33 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102459753 0 Hensley,Sandra L J33 Trial Courts J335J14 5th Rock Judge J Judicial 009251 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin II J335N District 5-Rock 56156 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 4/17/2010 F Full-Time JUN 32 2 34.61 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108009693 0 Hentges,Karen M J33 Trial Courts J33119B 1st Dakota J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 30.18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112543200 0 Hering,Stephanie W J33 Trial Courts J332J12 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 19.13 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109110771 0 Hernandez,Kimberly Kay J33 Trial Courts J33002J 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 1/5/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00102239874 0 Hernandez,Ruth A J33 Trial Courts J332SP1 2nd District Special CourtsFam J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/14/2000 2/14/2000 10/20/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108008010 0 Herrmann,Kimberly J J33 Trial Courts J33110A 1st Carver J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111731796 0 Hess,Adrienne V J33 Trial Courts J332CR5 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/5/2009 3/5/2009 1/12/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112759713 0 Hickey,Ryan Thomas J33 Trial Courts J33002J 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 1/24/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105936534 0 Higgs,David C J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/17/2002 6/17/2002 6/17/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112758723 0 Hildebrandt,Amber M J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00066990726 0 Hildreth,Linda Lu J33 Trial Courts J332J02 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/1992 7/29/1992 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108009495 0 Hill,Ann M J33 Trial Courts J33119C 1st Dakota J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.42 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112152546 0 Hilleary,Christina L J33 Trial Courts J331J15 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108749718 0 Hillesheim,Beverly K J33 Trial Courts J33071C 10th District - Sherburne J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108005436 0 Hinrichs,Pamela K J33 Trial Courts J33125C 1st Goodhue J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00101429658 0 Hippe,Lea Ann J33 Trial Courts J33721A 7th District Douglas J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/16/1999 2/16/1999 3/27/2002 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109955934 0 Hjelle,Angela Dawn Lussier J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/13/2006 10/13/2006 8/15/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109497861 0 Hobbs,Jennifer A J33 Trial Courts J334J49 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/20/2006 4/20/2006 4/18/2007 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.1 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105575481 0 Hoch,Jeffrey W J33 Trial Courts J334AD5 4th District Administration J Judicial 009132 Jud Court Oper Analyst I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/14/2001 11/14/2001 11/3/2004 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111086514 0 Hoch,Maren R J33 Trial Courts J331J30 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/17/2008 4/17/2008 4/17/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107988111 0 Hockinson,Lisa L J33 Trial Courts J33355B 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
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00107976627 0 Hodge,Annette M J33 Trial Courts J33300B 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009143 Jud Court Administrator I J333A District 3-Dodge 55955 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 33.97 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105268284 0 Hodges,Anna Dolores J33 Trial Courts J33884A 8th District Wilkin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338L District 8-Wilkin 56520 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/2001 7/30/2001 7/9/2007 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 17.3 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00103157010 0 Hodnett,Dean W J33 Trial Courts J330J32 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/2001 2/12/2001 2/12/2001 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112145319 0 Hoefer,Elizabeth A J33 Trial Courts J334CH1 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/14/2009 10/14/2009 3/2/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00036798993 0 Hoff,Peter A J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/21/1981 10/28/1994 2/2/2011 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106436682 0 Hoffarth,Jodi J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009262 Jud Court Reporter Lead  - CMR J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 10/27/2010 F Full-Time JCR 02 0 31.79 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00100163349 0 Hoffman,John C J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009243 Jud Assistant Chief Judge J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/9/1997 9/9/1997 6/11/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00076841226 0 Hoffman,Sandra J33 Trial Courts J333J13 3rd Rice Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/1994 7/8/2003 7/26/2010 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110409750 0 Hoffman,Sarah M J33 Trial Courts J331J13 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/2007 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00071431074 0 Hofmeister,Jane T J33 Trial Courts J333J19 3rd Waseca Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333J District 3-Waseca 56093 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/1993 6/1/1993 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00076992993 0 Hogan,Hayley L J33 Trial Courts J332J03 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/1994 5/23/1994 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00082245834 0 Holahan,John L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 2/21/1995 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110505384 0 Holbrook,Allison Lynn J33 Trial Courts J334J44 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111477564 0 Holets,Jonathan D J33 Trial Courts J336J06 6th St Louis - Duluth Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 P Part-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102434904 0 Holland,Hans M J33 Trial Courts J33300B 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009143 Jud Court Administrator I J333J District 3-Waseca 56093 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 4/7/2007 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 38.22 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100827540 0 Holland,Heather J J33 Trial Courts J33030A 10th District - Isanti J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/17/1998 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107663193 0 Holland,Trina M J33 Trial Courts J332CR3 2ndDistrict Criminal Maplewood J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/10/2003 11/10/2003 11/10/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112570128 0 Hollerud,Kristina Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/13/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102531033 0 Holmes Klause,Lynn M J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108008109 0 Holmes,Ann I J33 Trial Courts J33110A 1st Carver J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107018208 0 Holmes,Sharon J33 Trial Courts J334RC0 4th District Records Center J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 12/3/2003 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 19.16 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112611609 0 Holt,Mitchell Lee J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 L Limited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107991873 0 Holtan,Twila K J33 Trial Courts J33300A 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009144 Jud Court Administrator II J333I District 3-Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 37.13 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102491532 0 Holum,Philip L J33 Trial Courts J33777A 7th District Todd J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337I District 7-Todd 56347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102492621 0 Homan,RoseAnn Kowalczyk J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 9/25/2002 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109868220 0 Hommerding,Summer L J33 Trial Courts J334CH3 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 9/2/2009 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 22.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111813669 0 Honsky,Marla Jean J33 Trial Courts J330J40 10th Wright Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/12/2009 5/12/2009 9/24/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00033099561 0 Hoolihan,James W J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337B District 7-Benton 56329 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/1986 9/3/1996 4/1/1997 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106312635 0 Hooten,Carol A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00000997128 0 Hopper,H Richard J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/6/1989 11/12/1996 1/1/2011 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108000486 0 Horejsi,Sharon L J33 Trial Courts J33140A 1st LeSueur J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331D District 1-LeSueur 56057 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102443517 0 Horner,Tammy L J33 Trial Courts J33542A 5th District Lyon J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335G District 5-Lyon 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 0.6 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00101558655 0 Horsch,Mitchell J J33 Trial Courts J332J21 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109345203 0 Horstman,Craig J33 Trial Courts J334IT1 4th District Info Tech J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/30/2006 1/30/2006 1/30/2006 F Full-Time JAF 09 15 26.46 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109777338 0 Hover,Jennifer Beth Jane J33 Trial Courts J334R14 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109915542 0 Howard,Carmen J J33 Trial Courts J331J27 1st Scott Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00048825315 0 Howard,William R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/30/1971 7/25/1990 7/25/1990 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108776745 0 Howland,NancySue A J33 Trial Courts J33002D 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009097 Jud Calendar Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 9/30/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00051078654 0 Hubert,Sherilyn Ann J33 Trial Courts J33000D 10th District Staff J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J3310 District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/1990 3/1/1990 11/1/2006 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 34.27 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108466281 0 Hubert,Stepheni A J33 Trial Courts J334AD8 4th District Administration J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2005 1/5/2005 7/30/2007 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 28.2 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109423017 0 Hudalla,Jody M J33 Trial Courts J33773B 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009234 Jud Student Worker J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 L Limited U Unclassified 3/15/2006 3/15/2006 5/12/2010 P Part-Time JUN 20 2 8 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110912571 0 Huebner,Joan M J33 Trial Courts J330J09 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102542319 0 Huffman,Janna Denise J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107020386 0 Hukka,Tracy L J33 Trial Courts J334CC0 4th District Conciliation J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00099201762 0 Hunstad,Lori A J33 Trial Courts J33119L 1st Dakota J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102524697 0 Hunt,Beverly M J33 Trial Courts J33904A 9th Beltrami J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech No
00111978108 0 Hunter,Charla J33 Trial Courts J333J03 3rd Freeborn Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/2009 7/30/2009 7/30/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102456090 0 Hunter,Vivian L J33 Trial Courts J33507C 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107545581 0 Hurley,Keelin M J33 Trial Courts J330J17 10th Chisago Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/4/2003 9/4/2003 9/4/2003 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107018109 0 Hurley,Mea C J33 Trial Courts J334IN0 4th District Interpreter J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107018010 0 Husby,Susan J J33 Trial Courts J334PY1 4th District Psych Services J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 5/26/2010 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 19.71 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00024865731 0 Huspeni,Doris J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009229 Jud Crt Of Appeals Senior Jdge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/1984 4/2/1984 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITF 01 2 46.25 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00024865731 1 Huspeni,Doris J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/1984 4/2/1984 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110199771 0 Hylden,Eric Lloyd J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/2/2007 3/2/2007 3/2/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110349261 0 Iacovino,Jason J J33 Trial Courts J335J01 5th Blue Earth Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 5/2/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099261954 0 Ideker,Barbara A J33 Trial Courts J33500B 5th District Staff J Judicial 009116 Jud Human Resources Coordin J3305 District 5 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/17/1996 6/17/1996 3/13/2002 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 26.18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049755915 0 Iffert,Thomas M J33 Trial Courts J339J15 9th Koochiching Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J339I District 9-Koochiching 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 2/7/1994 6/7/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108601020 0 Iles,Nanette E J33 Trial Courts J33929A 9th Hubbard J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339F District 9-Hubbard 56470 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00110566269 0 Ilkka,Richard C J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/2007 8/9/2007 8/9/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112936626 0 Imm,Beth M J33 Trial Courts J334TV0 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 1/19/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 18.47 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111362328 0 Ingebretson,Nathan Mark J33 Trial Courts J339J16 9th Mahnomen Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 8/13/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101588553 0 Ireland,Mark Richard J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/17/1999 5/17/1999 1/3/2011 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107990487 0 Irish Hall,Lea A J33 Trial Courts J33324A 3rd Freeborn J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J333H District 3-Steele 55060 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 8/24/2005 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 25.97 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00068016762 0 Irvine,Peter M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009224 Jud District Court Chief Judge J337A District 7-Becker 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/1992 8/4/2000 7/1/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 5021.48 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107545185 0 Isaacson,Amy J J33 Trial Courts J33119E 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 4/24/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108755559 0 Isham,Ann Frances J33 Trial Courts J33086B 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107020683 0 Iversen,Denise A J33 Trial Courts J334CC0 4th District Conciliation J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00084041892 0 Iverson,Kelly J33 Trial Courts J335J01 5th Blue Earth Judge J Judicial 009145 Jud Court Administrator III J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/1995 5/31/1995 5/12/2010 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 37.58 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099372735 0 Jackson,Debra Jo J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1996 3/15/2007 3/15/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107017713 0 Jackson,Letaurus C J33 Trial Courts J334CR1 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 23.57 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108008208 0 Jacobs,Lou A J33 Trial Courts J33110A 1st Carver J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00070212780 0 Jacobson,Debra A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/16/1993 4/16/1993 4/16/1993 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108006525 0 Jacobson,Kelly Jean J33 Trial Courts J33125A 1st Goodhue J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102454803 0 Jacobson,Rodella A J33 Trial Courts J33721A 7th District Douglas J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111230262 0 Jaeger,Kelly M J33 Trial Courts J334CR4 4th Dist Criminal Ridgedale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00099200871 0 Jahnke,Jeannine L J33 Trial Courts J33703A 7th District Becker J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337A District 7-Becker 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00110642301 0 Jakala,Anne Pauline Tinguely J33 Trial Courts J330J44 10th Wright Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107020881 0 James,Cheryl L J33 Trial Courts J334FM1 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106983360 0 Jameson,Amanda J J33 Trial Courts J332SP3 2nd District Special CourtsJuv J Judicial 009096 Jud Court Operations Manager J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/29/2010 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 28.89 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106363521 0 Janisch,Karen A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 3/16/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111567159 0 Jannakos,Nicholas M J33 Trial Courts J331J28 1st Scott Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 1/12/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112261644 0 Janssen,Curtis D J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009234 Jud Student Worker J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 L Limited U Unclassified 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 1/7/2010 P Part-Time JUN 20 2 8 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112274514 0 Jarvis,Erbayne W J33 Trial Courts J330D02 District 2 J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/2010 2/1/2010 1/27/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00067946076 0 Jasper,Jenny W J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/1992 11/7/2001 11/7/2001 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109216998 0 Jasper,Jonathan N J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/2005 12/13/2005 12/13/2005 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00072950031 0 Jass,Krista J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/1993 8/30/1993 12/30/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109114335 0 Jazdzewski,Rebecca A J33 Trial Courts J33669F 6th District-St Louis-Duluth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 3/19/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102475593 0 Jeffers,Shelly R J33 Trial Courts J33714B 7th District Clay J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J337A District 7-Becker 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.26 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102443616 0 Jelen,Kimberly L J33 Trial Courts J33542A 5th District Lyon J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J335G District 5-Lyon 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 2/23/2005 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 24.27 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00063352971 0 Jenks,Leonard G J33 Trial Courts J330J34 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 11/19/1983 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00113039586 0 Jensen,Annie Elizabeth J33 Trial Courts J339J21 9th Roseau Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339Q District 9-Roseau 56751 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108744768 0 Jensen,Barbara A J33 Trial Courts J33013C 10th District - Chisago J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111553200 0 Jensen,Christos R J33 Trial Courts J334J12 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 11/10/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108020187 0 Jensen,Cynthia K J33 Trial Courts J33119D 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00086411655 1 Jergenson,Stacie Ann J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J338F District 8-Meeker 55355 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/1995 11/14/1994 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00109343619 0 Jeske,Vanessa M J33 Trial Courts J33125B 1st Goodhue J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 2/27/2008 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 24.22 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102940596 0 Jesse,Michael S J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/9/2000 11/9/2000 11/9/2000 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00061282287 0 Jessen,Richard T J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1991 3/9/2007 3/9/2007 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00100412334 0 Jiang,Shengli J33 Trial Courts J332AD4 2nd District Administration J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/15/1997 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 09 15 31.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00069299901 0 Jindra,Cynthia A J33 Trial Courts J335J16 5th Nicollet Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J335J District 5-Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 2/22/1982 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102864168 0 Johns,Nancy K J33 Trial Courts J334J50 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/2000 5/9/2006 9/13/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108581121 0 Johnson,Angela E J33 Trial Courts J332CR7 2nd District Criminal - LEC J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 9/19/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102532716 0 Johnson,Barbara A J33 Trial Courts J33935A 9th Kittson J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339H District 9-Kittson 56728 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102498363 0 Johnson,Chau Nguyen J33 Trial Courts J334J32 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/2000 1/24/2007 3/2/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102343428 0 Johnson,Christine S J33 Trial Courts J33812A 8th District Chippewa J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338B District 8-Chippewa 56265 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/30/2000 3/30/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.38 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107994942 0 Johnson,Cindy L J33 Trial Courts J33381A 3rd Waseca J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333J District 3-Waseca 56093 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108319464 0 Johnson,Danielle Delta J33 Trial Courts J33000F 10th District Staff J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J3310 District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 2/2/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109645272 0 Johnson,David M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2006 7/7/2006 7/7/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101236311 0 Johnson,Deborah A J33 Trial Courts J330J36 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/16/1998 11/16/1998 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00106185420 1 Johnson,Elizabeth A J33 Trial Courts J334J47 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/7/2002 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00067795893 0 Johnson,Gregg E J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1992 10/1/1992 6/11/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112894551 0 Johnson,Guy Fredrick J33 Trial Courts J33669A 6th District-St Louis-Hibbing J Judicial 009089 Jud Court Attendant J336F District 6-St Louis-Virginia 55792 L Limited U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time JUN 03 2 12.58 H Hourly 0.63 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105714576 0 Johnson,Jennifer A J33 Trial Courts J33100B 1st District Staff J Judicial 009116 Jud Human Resources Coordin J3301 District 1 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/4/2002 2/4/2002 11/17/2004 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 24.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107020980 0 Johnson,Joan M J33 Trial Courts J334CV0 4th District Civil Filing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112946031 0 Johnson,Julie R J33 Trial Courts J336J02 6th Lake Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336C District 6-Lake 55616 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/28/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107003655 0 Johnson,Kathy L J33 Trial Courts J334CR7 4th Dist Criminal Southdale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 11/15/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105932475 0 Johnson,Kurt D J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/20/2002 6/20/2002 6/20/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100099296 0 Johnson,Laura A J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337A District 7-Becker 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/6/1997 6/23/1999 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00103212351 0 Johnson,Lawrence R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102097314 0 Johnson,Lisa Louise J33 Trial Courts J33700A 7th District Staff J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J3307 District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/1999 12/6/1999 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 20.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00026003835 0 Johnson,Margaret Shaw J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/30/1987 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112609530 0 Johnson,Marni Susanne J33 Trial Courts J33002M 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 1/12/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00063349506 0 Johnson,Mary C J33 Trial Courts J331J20 1st Scott Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 11/27/1989 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107988408 0 Johnson,Mary Geralynn J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112093146 0 Johnson,Matthew S J33 Trial Courts J333J22 3rd Winona Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100856844 0 Johnson,Merilee S J33 Trial Courts J334HR2 4th District Human Resources J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/22/1998 11/18/2002 11/18/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00049675527 0 Johnson,Nancy K J33 Trial Courts J33812A 8th District Chippewa J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338B District 8-Chippewa 56265 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 11/6/1978 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110862477 0 Johnson,Nathan T J33 Trial Courts J331J05 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/28/2007 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109315008 0 Johnson,Pamela Jean J33 Trial Courts J33748A 7th District Mille Lacs J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 1/11/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00105233337 0 Johnson,Patricia M J33 Trial Courts J33110A 1st Carver J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/15/2001 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102490047 0 Johnson,Patricia Margaret J33 Trial Courts J33780A 7th District Wadena J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337J District 7-Wadena 56482 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00037273500 0 Johnson,William A J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1977 7/1/1977 1/14/2010 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108005733 0 Johnson-Ehlers,Brenda D J33 Trial Courts J33125A 1st Goodhue J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106983558 0 Johnston,Brenda L J33 Trial Courts J33002G 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 11/18/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109314711 0 Johnston,Patricia M J33 Trial Courts J332CV7 2nd District Civil J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 12/5/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00100132758 0 Jones,Brian E J33 Trial Courts J33100A 1st District Staff J Judicial 009152 Jud Asst District Admin A J3301 District 1 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/25/1997 3/6/2001 3/27/2006 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 43.9 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112748229 0 Jones,Erin L J33 Trial Courts J334CR0 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 1/19/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00058260906 0 Jones,Gena W J33 Trial Courts J33119A 1st Dakota J Judicial 009096 Jud Court Operations Manager J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/31/1991 7/1/2003 10/3/2007 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 35.72 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108769518 0 Jones,Walter L J33 Trial Courts J33002C 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 24.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112938309 0 Jorgensen,Laura E J33 Trial Courts J33082G 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 L Limited U Unclassified 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 15.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00106322832 0 Jorgenson,Michelle L J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/2003 1/1/2003 1/1/2003 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102473811 0 Josephson,Cheryl L J33 Trial Courts J33749A 7th District Morrison J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337F District 7-Morrison 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107662797 0 Jost,Maria L J33 Trial Courts J332CR1 2nd District Criminal-LEC J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2003 11/3/2003 8/5/2009 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 22.25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00082412748 0 Jude,Thaddeus V J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/1995 12/18/1997 1/3/2011 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107379954 0 Judge,Shiahid E J33 Trial Courts J334CH2 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/2/2011 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 17.23 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106315803 0 Judnick,Lynne E J33 Trial Courts J336J12 6th St Louis - Virginia Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J336F District 6-St Louis-Virginia 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/26/2002 12/26/2002 6/7/2010 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107994150 0 Judy,Dawn M J33 Trial Courts J33385D 3rd Winona J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00069251985 0 Julius,Kimberly S J33 Trial Courts J335J09 5th Martin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J335H District 5-Martin 56034 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/16/1988 4/4/2005 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108005832 0 Jungclaus,Gail L J33 Trial Courts J33125C 1st Goodhue J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109686654 0 Kaasa,Benjamin Carl J33 Trial Courts J339J15 9th Koochiching Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339I District 9-Koochiching 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105442326 0 Kack,Joy D J33 Trial Courts J33812A 8th District Chippewa J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338B District 8-Chippewa 56265 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/12/2001 9/12/2001 9/12/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108000684 0 Kadrlik,Therese H J33 Trial Courts J33140A 1st LeSueur J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331D District 1-LeSueur 56057 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102467475 0 Kahler,Cheryl A J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00113021964 0 Kaiser,Liselotte D J33 Trial Courts J334J27 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112982265 0 Kakatsi,Komlan J33 Trial Courts J334PY1 4th District Psych Services J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 11.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111153339 0 Kalina,Stephanie M J33 Trial Courts J331J08 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 1/6/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105815061 0 Kalkbrenner,Tracey A J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/11/2002 4/11/2002 4/11/2002 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107994051 0 Kalmes,Michelle R J33 Trial Courts J33385D 3rd Winona J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00049697703 0 Kaman,Marilyn J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/1990 1/12/1990 1/12/1990 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4966.31 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00032904432 0 Kammeyer,Daniel M J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/4/1979 9/12/2008 9/12/2008 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108426285 0 Kampa,Nicole Marie J33 Trial Courts J33705A 7th District Benton J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337B District 7-Benton 56329 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/30/2004 11/30/2004 7/8/2005 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00105160770 0 Kangas,Holly Anne J33 Trial Courts J33071A 10th District - Sherburne J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 12/3/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112760109 0 Kanne,Kari N J33 Trial Courts J334J17 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00026236980 0 Kanning,Philip T J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/27/1984 4/27/1984 4/27/1984 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110642994 0 Kantola,Melissa C J33 Trial Courts J334SH3 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 30.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107977815 0 Kappers,Kimberly A J33 Trial Courts J33323A 3rd Fillmore J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333B District 3-Fillmore 55965 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102473316 0 Kapphahn,Lynn M J33 Trial Courts J33749A 7th District Morrison J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337F District 7-Morrison 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111023946 0 Karasov,Fred K J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00081308205 0 Karasov,Patricia Kerr J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/14/1994 1/3/1995 1/3/1995 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107878023 0 Karlisch,Doris Evelyn J33 Trial Courts J334AD5 4th District Administration J Judicial 009257 Jud Ct Bus Systems Coordinator J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/31/2004 3/31/2004 7/22/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 29.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108727146 0 Karnowski,Kathleen E J33 Trial Courts J33000A 10th District Staff J Judicial 009145 Jud Court Administrator III J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 38.23 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112515777 0 Kaschinske,Ana C J33 Trial Courts J334J08 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107981379 0 Kasten,Susan Mary J33 Trial Courts J33328A 3rd Houston J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333D District 3-Houston 55921 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108000783 0 Kastens,Nancy J J33 Trial Courts J33140A 1st LeSueur J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331D District 1-LeSueur 56057 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00113068296 0 Kastsevich,Kseniya J33 Trial Courts J334PR1 4th District Probate MntlHlth J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 4/20/2011 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 11.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112402620 0 Kauf,Karly A J33 Trial Courts J330J28 10th Sherburne Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105154038 0 Kautzmann,Don C J33 Trial Courts J33700D 7th District Staff J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/2001 6/6/2001 1/15/2008 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 27.01 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102455694 0 Kaveney,Kim L J33 Trial Courts J33507B 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00064939545 0 Kelley,Michael J J33 Trial Courts J334AD2 4th District Administration J Judicial 009244 Jud Asst District Admin C J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/13/1992 7/1/2003 7/1/2006 F Full-Time JUN 17 2 59.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108165519 0 Kellogg,Jenna M J33 Trial Courts J334TV0 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J33WI U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/2004 7/26/2004 5/9/2008 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 17.26 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109932966 0 Kelly,Dorene R J33 Trial Courts J33119M 1st Dakota J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/2006 10/4/2006 6/23/2010 P Part-Time JTM 04 15 15.52 H Hourly 0.65 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00112360446 0 Kelly,Julie Kay J33 Trial Courts J33773B 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009234 Jud Student Worker J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 L Limited U Unclassified 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 3/31/2010 P Part-Time JUN 20 2 8 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110911779 0 Kelly,Mary Jo Ann J33 Trial Courts J33379A 3rd Wabasha J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J333I District 3-Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 P Part-Time JUN 09 2 20.57 H Hourly 0.13 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108754173 0 Kemper,Lisa M J33 Trial Courts J33086C 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 1/4/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108732393 0 Kempfert,Billie J33 Trial Courts J33638A 6th District - Lake J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336C District 6-Lake 55616 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 0.97 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00103016034 0 Kendall,Heather M J33 Trial Courts J33119A 1st Dakota J Judicial 009158 Jud Court Admin Mngr I J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/4/2000 6/24/2002 12/26/2007 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 37.99 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109969200 0 Kerig,Kristine M J33 Trial Courts J330J14 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108444897 0 Kerkvliet,Greta L J33 Trial Courts J332CR8 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 12/20/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108574785 0 Kerschen,Laurie B J33 Trial Courts J33638A 6th District - Lake J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336C District 6-Lake 55616 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/17/2005 2/17/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110236104 0 Kessler,Barbara L J33 Trial Courts J33119I 1st Dakota J Judicial 009106 Jud Screener/Collector J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech No
00109100871 0 Ketcher,Katie J33 Trial Courts J334J27 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/28/2005 9/28/2005 7/1/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111058398 0 Kieffer,Shauna F J33 Trial Courts J334J23 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/24/2008 3/24/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102439260 0 Kiehm,Adele R J33 Trial Courts J33522A 5th District Faribault J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335D District 5-Faribault 56013 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00091654101 0 Kienlen,Kristine K J33 Trial Courts J334PY0 4th District Psych Services J Judicial 009137 Jud Sr. Clinic Forensic Psych J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/9/1995 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 P Part-Time JUN 14 2 46.31 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102492522 0 Kilian,Lynn M J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009089 Jud Court Attendant J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 8/17/2007 8/17/2007 P Part-Time JTM 03 15 18.25 H Hourly 0.49 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108010683 0 Kimmes,Lisa A J33 Trial Courts J33119N 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
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00111020481 0 Kimmes,Michelle M J33 Trial Courts J33119M 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00063300798 0 King,Karen J33 Trial Courts J331J02 1st Carver Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 9/1/1975 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00076938345 0 King,Robert R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/1994 5/31/1994 5/31/1994 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108821196 0 Kingsley,Teresa L J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00050713047 0 Kinning,Patricia J J33 Trial Courts J332J09 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/1990 6/4/2001 6/4/2001 P Part-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 0.5 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00050713047 1 Kinning,Patricia J J33 Trial Courts J332J19 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/1990 1/25/2011 1/25/2011 P Part-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 0.5 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112797828 0 Kinser,Aaron M J33 Trial Courts J335J08 5th Lyon Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J335G District 5-Lyon 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109810998 0 Kinseth,Bethany A J33 Trial Courts J333J09 3rd Olmsted Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102451734 0 Kirckof,Donna R J33 Trial Courts J33721B 7th District Douglas J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 29.37 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00030446163 0 Kirk,Michael L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/15/1989 12/1/1989 7/1/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107368173 0 Kirkham,Beth Anne J33 Trial Courts J332AS4 2nd District Assignment J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/10/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107984052 0 Kjos,Charles L J33 Trial Courts J33300A 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009146 Jud Court Administrator IV J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 45.46 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106436781 0 Klabunde,Donald A J33 Trial Courts J334J31 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/1995 1/2/2007 7/1/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00105877134 0 Kladek,Marcia A J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/22/2002 3/17/2006 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111499839 0 Klamecki Hendricks,Carrie Lynn Barbara J33 Trial Courts J334FM2 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102456684 0 Klaviter,Sharon L J33 Trial Courts J33508A 5th District Brown J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335B District 5-Brown 56073 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108019593 0 Klein,Dena L J33 Trial Courts J33119C 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111992166 0 Klein,Joseph R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 9/8/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108788427 0 Klein,Lois B J33 Trial Courts J332CV1 2nd District Civil-Commitments J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110504097 0 Klein,Steven M J33 Trial Courts J331J34 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 7/9/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101223144 0 Klingner,Patricia T J33 Trial Courts J33119M 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/16/1998 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00078977151 0 Klos,David J J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337F District 7-Morrison 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/1994 8/18/1994 6/7/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00071617491 0 Kluver,Valerie A J33 Trial Courts J33812A 8th District Chippewa J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338M District 8-Yellow Medicine 56241 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/4/1993 6/4/1993 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111517065 0 Knapp,Meghan Tara J33 Trial Courts J33100B 1st District Staff J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J3301 District 1 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 5/31/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00090914076 0 Knapp,Thomas P J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337B District 7-Benton 56329 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/6/1995 9/25/1995 9/25/1995 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110570724 0 Kneip,Paula J J33 Trial Courts J33929A 9th Hubbard J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339F District 9-Hubbard 56470 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102490245 0 Kneisl,Janet K J33 Trial Courts J33780A 7th District Wadena J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337J District 7-Wadena 56482 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102528162 0 Knobloch,Joan A J33 Trial Courts J33911A 9th Cass J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107007615 0 Knotz,Terri A J33 Trial Courts J334FM2 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 12/3/2003 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 17.23 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00049661370 0 Knudson,Becky Jo J33 Trial Courts J33800B 8th District Staff J Judicial 009135 Jud Jury Manager J3308 District 8 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 5/24/1988 7/1/2009 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00087726474 0 Knutsen,Dwayne Neil J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J338M District 8-Yellow Medicine 56241 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 7/30/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105535089 0 Knutson,Allison L J33 Trial Courts J333J15 3rd Rice Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/22/2001 4/13/2006 7/1/2006 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109968111 0 Knutson,Catherine A J33 Trial Courts J33082E 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 4/28/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108087210 0 Knutson,David L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/29/2004 6/29/2004 6/29/2004 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112589829 0 Knutson,Jacqueline J J33 Trial Courts J331J24 1st Carver Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 20.5 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102965346 0 Knutson,Kirk D J33 Trial Courts J334J33 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/6/2000 11/6/2000 11/2/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105028902 0 Knutson,Lane T J33 Trial Courts J333J12 3rd Olmsted Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/30/2001 12/10/2002 10/3/2005 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102528855 0 Knutson,Renae J J33 Trial Courts J33904B 9th Beltrami J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 10/6/2005 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26.1 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102457278 0 Kocak,Linda L J33 Trial Courts J33532A 5th District Jackson J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335E District 5-Jackson 56143 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00110393415 0 Koch,William H J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/2007 5/30/2007 5/29/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099202455 0 Koenig,Brenda L J33 Trial Courts J33119A 1st Dakota J Judicial 009096 Jud Court Operations Manager J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 7/1/2004 1/23/2008 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 34.88 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107978508 0 Koenigs,Debra K J33 Trial Courts J33324A 3rd Freeborn J Judicial 009099 Jud Probate Registrar J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 08 15 26.13 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107980191 0 Koenigs,Joanne Marie J33 Trial Courts J33350A 3rd Mower J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 2/19/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108003258 0 Kohout,Debra K J33 Trial Courts J33143A 1st McLeod J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00066669273 0 Kolander,Teresa S J33 Trial Courts J335J15 5th Watonwan Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J335O District 5-Watonwan 56081 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 11/1/1980 9/3/2008 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108249075 0 Kolodziej,Sarah A J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/2004 5/8/2006 9/1/2004 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108924453 0 Kooda-Bolin,Tove Jensena J33 Trial Courts J334J11 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 5/3/2006 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.1 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107992962 0 Koop,Julie Ann J33 Trial Courts J333J21 3rd Winona Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 4/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 21.95 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107999892 0 Kopet,Joanne M J33 Trial Courts J33100C 1st District Staff J Judicial 009144 Jud Court Administrator II J331D District 1-LeSueur 56057 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 33.7 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063276147 0 Kosel,Janice M J33 Trial Courts J339J05 9th Cass Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 7/1/1980 6/7/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110451429 0 Koski,Candice A J33 Trial Courts J334TV0 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J334R District 4 - Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 5/12/2008 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 18.19 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00063277929 0 Kossan,Theresa A J33 Trial Courts J331J22 1st Goodhue Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 4/21/1997 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111442221 0 Kottke,Kristine Kay J33 Trial Courts J339J07 9th Crow Wing Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110567457 0 Kraft,Dee A J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 7/30/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00008231355 0 Kraker,Michael J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339K District 9-Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 7/5/1989 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111192345 0 Kraker,Rachel Lynn J33 Trial Courts J330J13 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107389656 2 Kraus,Timothy C J33 Trial Courts J334HR3 4th District Human Resources J Judicial 009154 Jud Staff Generalist I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/24/2006 1/24/2008 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 19.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111520629 0 Krause,Sarah D J33 Trial Courts J332J04 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00072072198 0 Krawiecki,Mary R J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337I District 7-Todd 56347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/30/1993 7/1/1984 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109194822 0 Krebs,Jody K J33 Trial Courts J332CR3 2ndDistrict Criminal Maplewood J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/14/2005 11/14/2005 12/4/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00101300364 0 Krehbiel,Allison J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J335J District 5-Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/1999 3/22/2002 3/22/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108761301 0 Kreier,Pamela J J33 Trial Courts J33082E 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 0.8 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00064332180 0 Krenz,Lynne M J33 Trial Courts J330J33 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/6/1992 4/6/1992 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102475395 0 Kris,Shari Leigh J33 Trial Courts J33721B 7th District Douglas J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J337F District 7-Morrison 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 29.37 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107021277 0 Kristofitz,Dale E J33 Trial Courts J334TV0 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/22/2006 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 24.98 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105791103 0 Kritzeck,Patricia L J33 Trial Courts J330J21 10th Isanti Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/25/2002 3/25/2002 3/25/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00100387287 0 Kroening,Keith C J33 Trial Courts J33300B 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J3303 District 3 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/4/1997 12/4/1997 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107978607 0 Kromminga,Denise Marie J33 Trial Courts J33324A 3rd Freeborn J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00068442264 0 Kruger,Bruce J33 Trial Courts J334J47 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/21/1992 6/4/1990 12/18/2002 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102455991 0 Kruger,Sonja L J33 Trial Courts J33507B 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102580236 0 Krugman,Carmen C J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 11/17/2004 7/13/2005 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106114239 0 Kubela,Tammy Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33756A 7th District Ottertail J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 9/4/2002 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109867527 0 Kuberski,Virginia K J33 Trial Courts J334SH3 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009071 Jud Attorney I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/2006 8/29/2006 8/29/2006 F Full-Time JAT 01 2 28.26 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108005931 0 Kubes,Sandra A J33 Trial Courts J33125A 1st Goodhue J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107982567 0 Kuhlman,Lisa Nelson J33 Trial Courts J33366B 3rd Rice J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 23.57 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112409649 0 Kujawa,Amy Lee J33 Trial Courts J33773B 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 L Limited U Unclassified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time JTM 04 15 13.59 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00112759119 0 Kulas,Jon Charles J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/7/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111500037 0 Kulp,Mary P J33 Trial Courts J334TV2 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 9/29/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108349857 0 Kundrat Jr,Frank James J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2004 2/20/2007 2/20/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110918610 1 Kunert,Tanya J J33 Trial Courts J332SP3 2nd District Special CourtsJuv J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/2008 1/1/2008 1/5/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 21.6 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112998204 0 Kuntz,David M J33 Trial Courts J33379A 3rd Wabasha J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J333I District 3-Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 P Part-Time JUN 09 2 21 H Hourly 0.49 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110985534 0 Kuschel,Abby J33 Trial Courts J33900A 9th District Staff J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J339G District 9-Itasca 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 P Part-Time JUN 09 2 20.57 H Hourly 0.74 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107988606 0 Kvittem,Jill Irene J33 Trial Courts J33355B 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108006129 0 Kyllo,Sheila M J33 Trial Courts J33125C 1st Goodhue J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108856044 0 Labine,Mark Allen J33 Trial Courts J334J08 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/2005 6/16/2005 6/16/2005 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105210369 0 Lacroix,Sandra L J33 Trial Courts J334FM2 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 10/20/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111467367 0 Ladda,Andrea M J33 Trial Courts J332J23 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/9/2008 9/9/2008 11/12/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108008703 0 Lahl,Patricia G J33 Trial Courts J33110A 1st Carver J Judicial 009106 Jud Screener/Collector J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108177399 0 LaMarre,Sunnie D J33 Trial Courts J332CR7 2nd District Criminal - LEC J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/2004 8/4/2004 8/4/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109380051 0 Lambert Cooper,Shannon N J33 Trial Courts J330J26 10th Sherburne Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/2006 2/21/2006 2/21/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102538755 0 Lambert,Kristine Ann J33 Trial Courts J332SPF 2nd Dist Special Courts Family J Judicial 009071 Jud Attorney I J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 L Limited U Unclassified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 3/7/2011 F Full-Time JAT 01 2 25 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109452321 0 Lambrecht,Dawn A J33 Trial Courts J33170B 1st Scott J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 F Full-Time JTM 04 15 15.94 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00069278616 0 Lamecker,Mavis O J33 Trial Courts J33508A 5th District Brown J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335B District 5-Brown 56073 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107018505 0 LaMere,Rebecca J J33 Trial Courts J334PR1 4th District Probate MntlHlth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 9/20/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112982364 0 Land,Kayla M J33 Trial Courts J332CR5 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 13.59 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00072261189 0 Landwehr,Vicki E J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/28/1993 7/28/1993 7/1/2005 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099459360 0 Lane,Lisa A J33 Trial Courts J334CRA 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/3/1996 7/1/2003 12/3/2003 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.5 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102784374 0 Lane,Sean E J33 Trial Courts J332SPF 2nd Dist Special Courts Family J Judicial 009118 Jud Paralegal J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 2/28/2008 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 21.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00072158031 0 Lang,Jeffrey F J33 Trial Courts J331J34 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/30/1993 6/13/1983 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00077024871 0 Lang,Lois J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339G District 9-Itasca 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/1994 6/3/1994 6/3/1994 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105232644 0 Lang,Paula R J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 7/9/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00032673861 0 Lange,Steven Z J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/12/1986 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107981874 0 Langer,Robert Lee J33 Trial Courts J33300A 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009253 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin IV J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 11/26/2008 F Full-Time JUN 34 2 43.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108006228 0 Langer,Susan C J33 Trial Courts J33125A 1st Goodhue J Judicial 009106 Jud Screener/Collector J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 4/5/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00069048144 0 Langfellow,Brenda Lyn Harms J33 Trial Courts J334CR6 4th District Criminal-Managers J Judicial 009096 Jud Court Operations Manager J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/1993 7/1/2003 5/18/2005 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 37.56 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110083446 0 Langhout,Cassandra Leigh J33 Trial Courts J339J02 9th Beltrami Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109669923 0 Langseth,Candace K J33 Trial Courts J33901A 9th Aitkin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339A District 9-Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108340155 0 Langston,Margaret Frances J33 Trial Courts J334TV2 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 15.12 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108753381 0 Lanie,Karla T J33 Trial Courts J33086C 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109429749 0 LaPlant,Joseph F J33 Trial Courts J332SP8 2nd District Special CourtsFam J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 10/20/2008 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 22.22 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102535983 0 Largis,Sherry G J33 Trial Courts J33963A 9th Red Lake J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339P District 9-Red Lake 56750 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108412128 0 Larkin,Margaret L J33 Trial Courts J334CR4 4th Dist Criminal Ridgedale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/22/2004 10/25/2007 10/25/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105785460 0 Larsen,Amy N J33 Trial Courts J33542A 5th District Lyon J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335G District 5-Lyon 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/25/2002 3/25/2002 1/7/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00106990587 0 Larsen,Lynne E J33 Trial Courts J334CH1 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108019692 0 Larsen,Sheri Lee J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 20.75 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107981082 0 Larson,Darlene L J33 Trial Courts J33300A 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009143 Jud Court Administrator I J333D District 3-Houston 55921 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 36.08 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108029889 0 Larson,Dawn M J33 Trial Courts J332CR8 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/17/2004 5/17/2004 3/26/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00000810117 0 Larson,Gary J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/18/1985 3/18/1985 6/13/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4966.31 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110883366 0 Larson,Kristin Clare J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/2008 1/1/2008 1/1/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108102060 0 Larson,Leah Kaufman J33 Trial Courts J334AD9 4th District Administration J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 12/8/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 19.32 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107800308 0 Larson,Shirley Sue J33 Trial Courts J334TV0 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J334R District 4 - Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/2004 1/26/2004 5/5/2008 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 19.71 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112759020 0 Larson,Tabatha Anne J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009234 Jud Student Worker J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 L Limited U Unclassified 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 10/6/2010 P Part-Time JUN 20 2 7.75 H Hourly 0.34 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106990884 0 LaScala,Rosemarie L J33 Trial Courts J334TV0 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J334R District 4 - Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 5/5/2008 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 19.71 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111360843 0 Lassetter-Payne,Sara J J33 Trial Courts J334J14 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112570029 0 Lassig,Kelli A J33 Trial Courts J334J47 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106984251 0 Lassig,Paulette G J33 Trial Courts J332SPF 2nd Dist Special Courts Family J Judicial 009071 Jud Attorney I J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAT 01 2 36.08 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107598942 0 Lasure,Leann K J33 Trial Courts J332CR2 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/2003 9/22/2003 8/9/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109900593 0 Laub,Jane L J33 Trial Courts J334J27 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 2/2/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108746649 0 Lauseng,Kimberly A J33 Trial Courts J33030B 10th District - Isanti J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00113021865 0 Lauthen,Sara Jean J33 Trial Courts J334J59 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/24/2011 3/24/2011 6/8/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102439557 0 Lawrence,Carla S J33 Trial Courts J33522A 5th District Faribault J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335D District 5-Faribault 56013 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00106432623 0 Lawrence,Thomas J J33 Trial Courts J331J21 1st Goodhue Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/24/2000 7/24/2000 8/14/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111331836 0 Lawrie,Christy Elizabeth J33 Trial Courts J330J35 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 12/28/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111978405 0 Lawson,Kathryn L J33 Trial Courts J334FM2 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 7/29/2009 7/29/2009 2/16/2011 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 11.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00079212771 0 Layton Jr,Arthur E J33 Trial Courts J334CR5 4th Dist Criminal Hearing J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/3/1994 7/1/2003 8/26/2009 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102524796 0 LaZella,Jeanena M J33 Trial Courts J33904A 9th Beltrami J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109467270 0 Leaf,Dawn Marie J33 Trial Courts J33033A 10th District - Kanabec J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330D District 10-Kanabec 55051 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109458855 0 Leahy,Mary C J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/28/2006 4/28/2006 4/28/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105952275 0 Leary III,William H J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 7/8/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102930201 0 Lebens,Karen M J33 Trial Courts J331J33 1st Carver Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/9/2000 10/9/2000 10/9/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102538854 0 LeCocq,Bonnie E J33 Trial Courts J33900B 9th District Staff J Judicial 009253 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin IV J339A District 9-Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 1/1/2011 F Full-Time JUN 34 2 42.62 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112723974 0 Ledbetter,Lateef T J33 Trial Courts J334J05 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/2010 8/30/2010 3/16/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106991577 0 Ledray,Susan T J33 Trial Courts J334AD0 4th District Adminstration J Judicial 009074 Jud Attorney IV J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 P Part-Time JAT 04 2 53.02 H Hourly 0.9 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106991577 1 Ledray,Susan T J33 Trial Courts J334HR2 4th District Human Resources J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 8/25/2008 P Part-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 0.1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00068672736 0 Leduc,Charles H J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339I District 9-Koochiching 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 11/12/1999 11/12/1999 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108732591 0 Lee,Desiree L J33 Trial Courts J33638A 6th District - Lake J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336C District 6-Lake 55616 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108761202 0 Lee,Melissa M J33 Trial Courts J33082E 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/15/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105207498 0 Lee,Mike T J33 Trial Courts J332AS5 2nd District Assignment J Judicial 009124 Jud Interpreter I Foreign Lang J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2001 7/1/2001 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111043152 0 Lee,Tou Houa J33 Trial Courts J332AS5 2nd District Assignment J Judicial 009124 Jud Interpreter I Foreign Lang J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 3/5/2008 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 20.37 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00081470565 0 Lefler,Herbert J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1994 12/30/1994 12/30/1994 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00070067052 0 Legrand,Mary J J33 Trial Courts J334J55 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/22/1993 3/22/1993 6/20/2001 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110262834 0 Lehmann,Melissa Sue J33 Trial Courts J33904A 9th Beltrami J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/28/2007 3/28/2007 3/28/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107992170 0 Lehnertz,Kathy A J33 Trial Courts J33379A 3rd Wabasha J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333I District 3-Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108011475 0 Leifeld,Kathleen L J33 Trial Courts J33119G 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00101203542 0 Leipzig,Marcia A J33 Trial Courts J33000F 10th District Staff J Judicial 009115 Jud Human Resources Asst. J3310 District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/28/1998 10/28/1998 3/9/2005 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 20.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00106984350 0 Lemay,Monica S J33 Trial Courts J332CR7 2nd District Criminal - LEC J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/31/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111535875 0 Lennon,Caroline H J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101957031 0 Leppanen,Ann K J33 Trial Courts J332J11 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/1999 9/22/1999 11/7/2006 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108761796 0 Lepper,Debra J J33 Trial Courts J33082A 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009098 Jud Calendar Coordinator J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 10/4/2006 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 24.23 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106991775 0 Lerner,Jenny J33 Trial Courts J334J39 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110164527 0 Lettner,Emily R J33 Trial Courts J333J22 3rd Winona Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109272240 0 Letze,Stefanie A J33 Trial Courts J334J21 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00078431364 0 Leung,Tony J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/13/1994 7/29/1994 7/29/1994 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4966.31 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00001348479 0 Levy,Roberta K J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/1978 9/24/2002 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109955439 0 Lewandowski,Beth Ann J33 Trial Courts J332AD6 2nd District Administration J Judicial 009257 Jud Ct Bus Systems Coordinator J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/17/2006 10/17/2006 1/4/2010 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 21.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109603494 0 Lewandowski,Chris M J33 Trial Courts J33002I 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112760208 0 Lewis,Jada Natasha J33 Trial Courts J334J10 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/7/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112169079 0 Lexvold,Chet L J33 Trial Courts J331J26 1st McLeod Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111229965 0 Licciardi,Philomena Ann J33 Trial Courts J33086C 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 3/8/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112078593 0 Liebow,David L J33 Trial Courts J332J18 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/2009 9/2/2009 5/14/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107044245 0 Lieser,Andrea J J33 Trial Courts J334J43 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/22/2003 5/22/2003 5/14/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108747936 0 Lightfoot,Bonnie A J33 Trial Courts J33058A 10th District - Pine J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112307580 0 Limberis,Nickie A J33 Trial Courts J33170C 1st Scott J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 2/17/2010 F Full-Time JTM 04 15 13.96 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00049634046 0 Lind,Jane M J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J338F District 8-Meeker 55355 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 1/1/1990 7/1/2009 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063337131 0 Lind,Michelle R J33 Trial Courts J336J15 6th St Louis-Duluth Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 8/26/1991 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108757935 0 Lindahl-Pfieffer,Sarah R J33 Trial Courts J33002H 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009096 Jud Court Operations Manager J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/5/2005 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 35.16 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111029292 0 Lindberg,Laurie A J33 Trial Courts J33500C 5th District Staff J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J3305 District 5 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 25.52 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00100363725 0 Lindblom,Robert J J33 Trial Courts J33500B 5th District Staff J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J3305 District 5 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/24/1997 11/24/1997 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099053361 0 Lindee,Douglas L J33 Trial Courts J331J14 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/1996 1/2/1996 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108629433 0 Lindemann,John Eric J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/28/2005 3/28/2005 3/28/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00101114937 0 Lindman,Dale B J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 10/5/1998 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109721304 0 Lindsay,Bryan M J33 Trial Courts J336J14 6th St Louis - Virginia Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336F District 6-St Louis-Virginia 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00011034837 0 Lindstrom,John J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/22/1976 8/11/2005 8/11/2005 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112206006 0 Link,Michael Richard J33 Trial Courts J339J18 9th Pennington Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339N District 9-Pennington 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112515975 0 Liston,Gerry K J33 Trial Courts J334J05 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009033 Jud Law Clerk Trainee J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 15.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102466881 0 Little,Susan R J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 12/19/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00105455196 0 Lock,George A J33 Trial Courts J33700B 7th District Staff J Judicial 009144 Jud Court Administrator II J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/2001 9/20/2001 7/1/2006 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 30.97 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102492720 0 Lock,Heidi Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33773B 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 8/13/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107799813 0 Loeffelbein,Pamela Norine J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 2/2/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00110263725 0 Loescher,Doreena M J33 Trial Courts J332R01 2nd Ramsey Referee J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00049624344 0 Loew,Lisa M J33 Trial Courts J33861A 8th District Pope J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338I District 8-Stevens 56267 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 4/17/1989 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.32 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107014347 0 Loffman,Nicole Marie J33 Trial Courts J334FM1 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 6/11/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107357679 0 Logajan,Kay L J33 Trial Courts J334J61 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.56 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102672801 0 Logering,Nancy J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/2000 8/9/2000 8/9/2000 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112471920 0 Long,Christine Anne J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/18/2010 6/8/2010 6/18/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106992369 0 Long,Mary Kay J33 Trial Courts J334TV1 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 19.71 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
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00109175220 0 Loomis,Kathleen A J33 Trial Courts J334PR2 4th District Probate MntlHlth J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/2005 10/31/2005 4/18/2007 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 22.89 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110042955 0 Lopez,Jacqueline Mary J33 Trial Courts J334PR0 4th District Probate MntlHlth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 8/8/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00099547074 0 Lorette,Willard J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/1996 10/10/1997 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106992567 0 Love,Susan L J33 Trial Courts J334AD0 4th District Adminstration J Judicial 009241 Jud Training & Develop Manager J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 6/24/2009 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 38.98 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107622801 0 Lovett,Andrea L J33 Trial Courts J334PY0 4th District Psych Services J Judicial 009137 Jud Sr. Clinic Forensic Psych J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/15/2003 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 43.5 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110771892 0 Lubin,Anthony J J33 Trial Courts J334CH1 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/8/2007 10/8/2007 8/20/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108630423 0 Lubitz,Ann Marie J33 Trial Courts J33929A 9th Hubbard J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339F District 9-Hubbard 56470 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/21/2005 3/21/2005 3/21/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102530736 0 Lucas,Lori L J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108773973 0 Luckas,Kelli A J33 Trial Courts J33002L 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102537666 0 Luckow,Roberta A J33 Trial Courts J33960A 9th Polk J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 0.8 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech No
00108018108 0 Luhrs,Kelly A J33 Trial Courts J33119F 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00112229568 0 Lui,Lydia Si Ngaw J33 Trial Courts J330J00 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/13/2010 1/13/2010 1/12/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111540726 0 Lukasavitz,Brian T J33 Trial Courts J33600A 6th District Staff J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J3306 District 6 55802-1202 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 10/29/2008 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 21.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111380445 0 Lund,Betsey Lynne J33 Trial Courts J333J12 3rd Olmsted Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00063387324 0 Lund,Jolyn M J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 4/4/1988 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00105090579 0 Lund,Kevin A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/15/2001 6/15/2001 6/15/2001 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063348615 0 Lund,Kristen J J33 Trial Courts J330J43 10th Wright Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 2/15/1991 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108755361 0 Lund,Mary L J33 Trial Courts J33086C 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00049669290 0 Lundebrek,Mary Jo J33 Trial Courts J33861A 8th District Pope J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338G District 8-Pope 56334 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 3/29/2006 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108775854 0 Lundgren,Elizabeth A J33 Trial Courts J332CV4 2nd District Civil J Judicial 009110 Jud Accountant J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 10/6/2008 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 22.22 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063366039 0 Lundquist,Berneta B J33 Trial Courts J339J06 9th Clearwater Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J339D District 9-Clearwater 56621 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 8/30/1978 6/7/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00105852483 0 Lundquist,Jodi L J33 Trial Courts J33904A 9th Beltrami J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/8/2002 5/8/2002 5/8/2002 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102530934 0 Lundquist,Melanie J J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108775557 0 Luokkala,Melissa M J33 Trial Courts J33669F 6th District-St Louis-Duluth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 5/24/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109497762 0 Lupfer,Melanie J J33 Trial Courts J334J39 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/27/2006 4/27/2006 4/27/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110718135 0 Lutz,Erin M J33 Trial Courts J334J14 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 5/25/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00074748465 0 Lutzke,David L J33 Trial Courts J333J07 3rd Olmsted Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/1993 8/1/1980 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00106962273 0 Ly,Yer J33 Trial Courts J332SP8 2nd District Special CourtsFam J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111437469 0 Lynch,Colleen M J33 Trial Courts J331J31 1st Scott Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00041236965 0 Lynch,Edward I J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009224 Jud District Court Chief Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/3/1989 7/3/1989 7/1/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 5021.48 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110569833 0 Lynch,Wendy Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00070444836 0 Lyndgaard,Paul H J33 Trial Courts J331J00 1st LeSueur Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331D District 1-LeSueur 56057 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/7/1993 9/8/1980 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00025944732 0 Lynn,Robert Henry J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/15/1988 4/4/2007 4/4/2007 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107982666 0 Maas,AnnaMae L J33 Trial Courts J33366B 3rd Rice J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00075213864 0 Maas,Constance L J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/24/1994 1/24/1994 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00081533331 0 Maas,Ellen L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/13/1995 1/13/1995 1/13/1995 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00059503950 0 Maatz,Paul W J33 Trial Courts J339J14 9th Itasca Judge J Judicial 009149 Jud District Administrator B J339G District 9-Itasca 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/6/1991 1/6/1979 7/25/2007 F Full-Time JUN 17 2 60.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113070177 0 Maben,Janet Lee J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009234 Jud Student Worker J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 L Limited U Unclassified 4/21/2011 4/21/2011 4/21/2011 P Part-Time JUN 20 2 8 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00067920534 0 Mabley,Daniel H J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1992 10/13/1992 10/13/1992 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00057712347 0 Macaulay,Robert E J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J336A District 6-Carlton 55718 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/1991 3/31/1995 3/31/1995 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102712104 0 MacDonald,Erica Hinkle J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/2000 1/15/2010 1/15/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112167594 0 Mace,Mahlon M J33 Trial Courts J33500C 5th District Staff J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J3305 District 5 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 11/9/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 24.78 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111790305 0 MacFarlane,Wendy Hay J33 Trial Courts J33082F 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/14/2009 4/14/2009 6/1/2010 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 14.68 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110718234 0 Mackenroth,Heather L J33 Trial Courts J334CR8 4th District Criminal MNCIS J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J334R District 4 - Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 9/5/2007 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109628046 0 Mackenthun,Kerri J33 Trial Courts J334CR1 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 1/24/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00100734183 0 Macklin,William E J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/29/1998 5/29/1998 7/1/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111468258 0 Madden,Mary E J33 Trial Courts J334J48 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 9/22/2008 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110189772 0 Maddux,Colleen M J33 Trial Courts J332CR7 2nd District Criminal - LEC J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 10/17/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108006327 0 Mader,Sheri J J33 Trial Courts J33125B 1st Goodhue J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 12/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26.45 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107366886 0 Madsen,Darla M J33 Trial Courts J335J08 5th Lyon Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J335G District 5-Lyon 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/20/2003 6/20/2003 6/20/2003 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108000882 0 Mager,Debra J J33 Trial Courts J33140B 1st LeSueur J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J331D District 1-LeSueur 56057 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.92 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112514490 0 Magill Jr,Francis John J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/2010 6/22/2010 7/6/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112468554 0 Mahler,Mary Beth J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/28/2010 6/8/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112755456 0 Mahon,Patrick Joseph J33 Trial Courts J332R00 2nd Ramsey Referee J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107978112 0 Maiers,Kristine C J33 Trial Courts J33300B 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009145 Jud Court Administrator III J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 34.58 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107995041 0 Malakowsky,Julie L J33 Trial Courts J33381A 3rd Waseca J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333J District 3-Waseca 56093 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 11/19/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 24.98 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109446480 0 Malmquist-Schuetz,Heather A J33 Trial Courts J330J05 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/21/2006 3/21/2006 3/21/2006 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00063342279 0 Manke,George Richard J33 Trial Courts J330J38 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 7/13/1981 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111030183 0 Mann,Tria Dawn J33 Trial Courts J33700D 7th District Staff J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/28/2008 2/28/2008 2/28/2008 P Part-Time JUN 09 2 20.57 H Hourly 0.73 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102481434 0 Manning,Betty A J33 Trial Courts J33703A 7th District Becker J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337A District 7-Becker 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech No
00112833963 0 Manning,Sofia Alexandra J33 Trial Courts J33669F 6th District-St Louis-Duluth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/2010 12/6/2010 3/14/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112831290 0 Manrique,Julie M J33 Trial Courts J334IN0 4th District Interpreter J Judicial 009125 Jud Interpreter II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 F Full-Time JAF 09 15 27.29 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00092490156 0 Manrique,Tanja K J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/13/1995 11/13/1995 12/31/1998 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4966.31 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110380743 0 Manthey,Nicholas J33 Trial Courts J334J42 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 1/19/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106993359 0 Manz,Beth S J33 Trial Courts J334CR3 4th Dist Criminal Brookdale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 12/22/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106452423 0 Maras,Nancy K J33 Trial Courts J33756A 7th District Ottertail J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 4/6/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106962471 0 Marascuilo,James J J33 Trial Courts J332SP5 2nd District Special CourtsJuv J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 1/5/2006 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 20.37 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00103027320 0 Marben,Kurt J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009224 Jud District Court Chief Judge J339N District 9-Pennington 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/19/2000 12/27/2000 6/8/2011 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 5021.48 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112273722 0 Marchand,Shana J33 Trial Courts J334J19 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/19/2010 1/19/2010 6/22/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106962768 0 Marchetti,David H J33 Trial Courts J332CR1 2nd District Criminal-LEC J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 12/3/2003 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26.92 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112872375 0 Marek,Lezlie Ott J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/2010 12/30/2010 12/30/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112175118 0 Marggraf,Matthew J33 Trial Courts J334PY2 4th District Psych Services J Judicial 009142 Jud Forensic Psychometrist J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/19/2009 11/19/2009 11/19/2009 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 20.1 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107993061 0 Marin,Heather Anne J33 Trial Courts J33385D 3rd Winona J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00106326099 0 Mark,Kevin F J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2003 1/10/2003 1/10/2003 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102444507 0 Markegard,Michelle B J33 Trial Courts J33542A 5th District Lyon J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335G District 5-Lyon 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111682098 0 Markeson,Lars B J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J338G District 8-Pope 56334 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110781693 0 Markey,Susan J J33 Trial Courts J334J57 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/10/2007 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100780020 0 Markham,Melannie M J33 Trial Courts J334J22 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/1998 6/1/1998 6/30/2003 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105796449 0 Maroste,Arlene M J33 Trial Courts J334FI0 4th District Finance J Judicial 009195 Jud Accounting Officer J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/8/2002 4/8/2002 8/5/2009 F Full-Time JAF 08 15 26.98 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105679431 0 Marquardt,Madeleine C J33 Trial Courts J330J34 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.03 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113039784 0 Marrinan,Cara L J33 Trial Courts J33082E 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 L Limited U Unclassified 3/29/2011 3/29/2011 3/29/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 15.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00015402915 0 Marrinan,Margaret M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/1985 1/7/1985 1/7/1985 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106435494 0 Marshall,Debra A J33 Trial Courts J334J23 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 3/3/2010 P Part-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 0.5 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00099368775 0 Martin,Ann M J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1996 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JTM 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 0.6 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00100961289 0 Martin,Elizabeth H J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 8/5/1998 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100313631 0 Martin,Krista J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/15/1997 11/16/2001 11/16/2001 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105775956 0 Martin,Robert A J33 Trial Courts J334HR2 4th District Human Resources J Judicial 009116 Jud Human Resources Coordin J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 10/16/2008 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 22.21 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112959495 0 Martin,Trent D J33 Trial Courts J334J48 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00069305841 0 Masters,Louetta J33 Trial Courts J335J06 5th Jackson Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J335E District 5-Jackson 56143 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 11/1/1983 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102529152 0 Mathison,Karen L J33 Trial Courts J33915A 9th Clearwater J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339D District 9-Clearwater 56621 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 0.8 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109094337 0 Mathison,Tara Mae J33 Trial Courts J33002I 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 0.5 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00074648673 0 Matimba,Andrei A J33 Trial Courts J334CH2 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00099264726 0 Matimba,Christine M J33 Trial Courts J334HR0 4th District Human Resources J Judicial 009114 Jud Human Resources Spec J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/1996 8/3/1998 8/23/2006 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 32.98 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111601215 0 Mattocks,Michael M J33 Trial Courts J339J21 9th Roseau Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339Q District 9-Roseau 56751 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00063274365 0 Mattson,Cheryl Jolynn J33 Trial Courts J339J17 9th Marshall Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J339L District 9-Marshall 56762 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 1/1/1971 6/7/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00106994250 0 Mattson,Kathleen M J33 Trial Courts J334PR0 4th District Probate MntlHlth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00056253780 1 Maturi,Jon A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339G District 9-Itasca 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/26/1990 12/30/1992 6/8/2011 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108833175 0 Maus,Amanda C J33 Trial Courts J334HC0 4th District Housing Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/2005 8/22/2007 10/6/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
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00106962966 0 Maus,Dean M J33 Trial Courts J334J47 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 8/18/2010 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106962966 1 Maus,Dean M J33 Trial Courts J330D02 District 2 J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 0.2 222 Agency Exclusion No
00106962966 2 Maus,Dean M J33 Trial Courts J332CV4 2nd District Civil J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time JUN 12 2 38.98 H Hourly 0.2 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111023649 0 Maus,Earl E J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/2008 3/13/2008 3/13/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102064050 0 May,Cheryl Anna J33 Trial Courts J335J00 5th Blue Earth Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/27/1999 10/27/1999 1/24/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112978008 0 Maye,Julia M J33 Trial Courts J334RC0 4th District Records Center J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time JAF 02 15 11.66 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108101466 0 Mayer,Michael J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/29/2004 6/29/2004 6/29/2004 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108013554 0 Mayer,Victoria M J33 Trial Courts J33119M 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107867826 0 Mayry,Brian T J33 Trial Courts J33600B 6th District Staff J Judicial 009195 Jud Accounting Officer J3306 District 6 55802-1202 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 26.87 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00054286650 0 Mazzarese,Sheree L J33 Trial Courts J331J11 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/17/1990 6/13/2005 7/5/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 22.27 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099372834 0 McArthur,Renee Parker J33 Trial Courts J33609B 6th District - Carlton J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336A District 6-Carlton 55718 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1996 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 24.69 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106379559 0 McBride,John Richard J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102456189 0 McCabe,Helen M J33 Trial Courts J33507B 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00099852390 0 McCabe,Nancy A J33 Trial Courts J33000A 10th District Staff J Judicial 009152 Jud Asst District Admin A J3310 District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/21/1997 4/21/1997 7/1/2006 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 42.87 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00035969076 0 Mccarr,Henry W J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/27/1980 1/3/1995 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00033896907 0 Mccarthy,Thomas J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331G District 1-Sibley 55334 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/1988 2/12/1988 2/12/1988 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113110767 0 McClintock,Aaron F J33 Trial Courts J334J41 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 5/9/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107980488 0 McCormack,Aimee LeeAnn J33 Trial Courts J33350A 3rd Mower J Judicial 009097 Jud Calendar Clerk J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109772685 0 McCormick,Alanna M J33 Trial Courts J332CR1 2nd District Criminal-LEC J Judicial 009218 Jud Train & Develop Specialist J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 8/19/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 19.97 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105932178 0 McCormick,Diane L J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/17/2002 6/17/2002 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110864655 0 McCoy,Diane R J33 Trial Courts J33125C 1st Goodhue J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 11/28/2007 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00105782589 0 McCullough,Lisa K J33 Trial Courts J334CR3 4th Dist Criminal Brookdale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/11/2002 7/1/2003 2/22/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112192740 0 McCune,Lindsey A J33 Trial Courts J331J08 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112814361 0 McDermott,Kelly P J33 Trial Courts J334CR5 4th Dist Criminal Hearing J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 24 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108008505 0 McDermott-Strunk,Shannon A J33 Trial Courts J33110A 1st Carver J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 5/9/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109746450 0 McDonald,Brian Warren J33 Trial Courts J339J19 9th Polk Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339K District 9-Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 8/1/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102534399 0 McDonnell,Teresa R J33 Trial Courts J33900A 9th District Staff J Judicial 009251 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin II J339Q District 9-Roseau 56751 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 11/12/2008 F Full-Time JUN 32 2 40.4 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112977909 0 McEllistrem,Tessa M J33 Trial Courts J334J45 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/18/2011 2/18/2011 2/18/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108956034 0 McFarlane,Adam B J33 Trial Courts J334PR1 4th District Probate MntlHlth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/15/2005 8/15/2005 7/1/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110489247 0 McFarlane,Colleen P J33 Trial Courts J33170D 1st Scott J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 7/26/2010 F Full-Time JTM 02 15 12.62 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech No
00110505582 0 McGee,Larry A J33 Trial Courts J334J03 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 7/2/2007 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.46 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105823278 0 McGinty,Staci A J33 Trial Courts J334J05 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/16/2002 4/16/2002 4/16/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00112827726 0 McGowan,Amy J J33 Trial Courts J334J01 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009235 Jud Intern Paraprofessional J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 12/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 21 2 12.5 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00100963467 0 McGrath,Kevin J J33 Trial Courts J334J32 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/10/1998 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102998907 0 McGunnigle,George F J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/22/2000 12/5/2000 12/5/2000 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106994349 0 McIntosh,DeVetta J J33 Trial Courts J334TV2 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 2/22/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111024144 0 McKeig,Anne K J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102531924 0 McKenzie,Jill M J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00106994844 0 McKenzie,Laurie Leigh J33 Trial Courts J334CV0 4th District Civil Filing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110165814 0 McKinney,Amanda L J33 Trial Courts J332SPD 2nd District Special Courts DA J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/2007 2/1/2007 3/20/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112797927 0 McKinney,Julia M J33 Trial Courts J334RC0 4th District Records Center J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 15.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00054796599 0 Mckinsey,E Anne J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/6/1990 8/6/1990 10/5/2008 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112343418 0 McLain,Jenna Marie J33 Trial Courts J33002I 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 11/10/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00108191160 0 McLaughlin,Kathryn J J33 Trial Courts J332CR5 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 4/14/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00063300105 0 Mclean,Steven Allen J33 Trial Courts J339J04 9th Cass Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 8/9/1980 6/7/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00100045143 0 McManus,Timothy J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1997 8/1/1997 8/1/1997 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063368811 0 Mcmillin,Janelle Marie J33 Trial Courts J339J18 9th Pennington Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J339N District 9-Pennington 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 6/3/1985 6/7/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108013356 0 McNaughton,Deborah K J33 Trial Courts J33119M 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00087548967 0 McQuiston,Kristine Renee J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101162358 0 McShane,John Q J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/7/1998 10/7/1998 10/7/1998 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108033849 0 McTighe,Debra J J33 Trial Courts J33170B 1st Scott J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 04 15 19.71 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00105233238 0 McVeigh,Louann L J33 Trial Courts J33110C 1st Carver J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/15/2001 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 25.11 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112261941 0 Medeiros,Joao CJG de J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049682556 0 Medenwaldt,Beverly A J33 Trial Courts J33884A 8th District Wilkin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338L District 8-Wilkin 56520 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 11/10/1969 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 0.94 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102580335 0 Meier,Lisa Lynn Braaten J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 2/8/2006 F Full-Time JTM 07 15 22.24 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00084140793 0 Melbye,John G J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/12/1995 1/1/2007 1/1/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102435399 0 Melick,Carol J J33 Trial Courts J335J03 5th Brown Judge J Judicial 009252 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin III J335B District 5-Brown 56073 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 11/12/2008 F Full-Time JUN 33 2 41.94 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108935244 0 Melin,Carly Catherine Eggen J33 Trial Courts J336J14 6th St Louis - Virginia Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336F District 6-St Louis-Virginia 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/18/2005 7/18/2005 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105583104 0 Melius,Joyce C J33 Trial Courts J33931A 9th Itasca J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339G District 9-Itasca 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/13/2001 11/13/2001 4/1/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00101296206 0 Mellak,Trudi M J33 Trial Courts J336J10 6th St Louis - Hibbing Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J336E District 6-St Louis-Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00106995042 0 Mellema,BevAnna Jean J33 Trial Courts J334CR4 4th Dist Criminal Ridgedale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110309166 0 Melstrom,Vanessa M J33 Trial Courts J332R03 2nd Ramsey Referee J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 4/23/2007 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00099200079 0 Mendel,Mary Jo J33 Trial Courts J33773B 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 7/1/2000 11/6/2002 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00112938210 0 Menke,Lynn M J33 Trial Courts J33002A 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 14.68 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102546972 0 Mennis,David L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J338J District 8-Swift 56215 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/30/2000 6/30/2000 6/30/2000 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107993556 0 Merchlewitz,Tammy Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33385D 3rd Winona J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00075403548 0 Meredith,Ann M J33 Trial Courts J33700A 7th District Staff J Judicial 009113 Jud Human Resources Manager I J3307 District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/14/1994 12/10/2001 12/10/2005 P Part-Time JUN 12 2 43.76 H Hourly 0.81 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110975139 0 Meredith,Katherine Maureen J33 Trial Courts J332CR3 2ndDistrict Criminal Maplewood J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/2008 9/29/2008 3/2/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109901286 0 Merkel,Katherine E J33 Trial Courts J334J41 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 7/26/2010 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105267789 0 Meron,Andrew D J33 Trial Courts J332J11 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 1/3/2005 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00113124033 0 Mertesdorf,Janet L J33 Trial Courts J334HC0 4th District Housing Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 5/11/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 15.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109363320 0 Mesa-White,Sebastian J33 Trial Courts J334IN0 4th District Interpreter J Judicial 009125 Jud Interpreter II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/2006 2/21/2006 2/21/2006 F Full-Time JAF 09 15 29.97 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110033649 0 Meslow,Douglas B J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107912574 0 Messerich,Kathryn Helen Davis J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/19/2004 4/19/2004 4/19/2004 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112571514 0 Messick,Bartley S J33 Trial Courts J333J15 3rd Rice Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108001377 0 Messner,Karen J33 Trial Courts J33100C 1st District Staff J Judicial 009252 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin III J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 11/12/2008 F Full-Time JUN 33 2 35.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102711015 0 Mestad,Mark R J33 Trial Courts J331J23 1st Goodhue Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 8/14/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102529251 0 Meter,Betty J J33 Trial Courts J33904A 9th Beltrami J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00100954062 0 Metzen,Joseph H J33 Trial Courts J335J03 5th Brown Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J335B District 5-Brown 56073 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/1998 12/20/2000 5/24/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00015162741 0 Metzen,Leslie M J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/7/1986 5/7/1986 7/17/2009 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107993358 0 Metzler,Marsha Grace J33 Trial Courts J33385A 3rd Winona J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 1/7/2010 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 29.63 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00063478305 0 Meyer,Dale E J33 Trial Courts J333J20 3rd Winona Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/28/1992 1/4/1988 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102532122 0 Meyer,Dawn L J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00007358076 0 Meyer,Gary J J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/29/1987 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108034443 0 Meyer,Janette D J33 Trial Courts J33170D 1st Scott J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/22/2009 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109755954 0 Meyer,Kerry W J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 8/7/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108034146 0 Meyer,Shannon M J33 Trial Courts J33170B 1st Scott J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 1/5/2011 F Full-Time JTM 07 15 22.24 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107980587 0 Meyer,Tresa Marie J33 Trial Courts J33350A 3rd Mower J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108010584 0 Meyers,Karen M J33 Trial Courts J33119L 1st Dakota J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 1/9/2008 9/1/2010 P Part-Time JTM 04 15 15.52 H Hourly 0.7 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108001773 0 Meyers,Stacie J33 Trial Courts J33172A 1st Sibley J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331G District 1-Sibley 55334 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107989200 0 Meyers-Rahman,Trisha A J33 Trial Courts J33355C 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009097 Jud Calendar Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00099944856 0 Michaud,Noel J J33 Trial Courts J336J07 6th St Louis - Duluth Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/1997 6/5/1997 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00112998402 0 Michels,Aaron John J33 Trial Courts J336J14 6th St Louis - Virginia Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336F District 6-St Louis-Virginia 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 3/7/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107000883 0 Mickle,Bonnie Marie J33 Trial Courts J334CR7 4th Dist Criminal Southdale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102473118 0 Middendorf,Alice Regina J33 Trial Courts J33749A 7th District Morrison J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337F District 7-Morrison 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102286503 0 Miest,Rita A J33 Trial Courts J33100A 1st District Staff J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J3301 District 1 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/2000 3/13/2000 9/26/2001 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 19.71 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111790107 0 Mikeworth Collins,Holly L J33 Trial Courts J330J15 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 2/25/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107002071 0 Milburn,Linda M J33 Trial Courts J334CR2 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
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00107982765 0 Miles,Sarah Jane J33 Trial Courts J33366B 3rd Rice J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00099624690 0 Miles,Susan R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112464495 0 Millenacker,Robyn A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/14/2010 6/1/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049664934 0 Miller,Darla S J33 Trial Courts J33884A 8th District Wilkin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338C District 8-Grant 56531 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 5/26/1989 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107978706 0 Miller,Debra LaRae J33 Trial Courts J33324A 3rd Freeborn J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 1/8/2007 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107436582 0 Miller,Faye K J33 Trial Courts J334HR2 4th District Human Resources J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/29/2003 7/29/2003 7/29/2003 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00106985340 0 Miller,Jennifer Ann J33 Trial Courts J334CRA 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 5/26/2010 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 22.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111064734 0 Miller,Laurie J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 4/7/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110099385 0 Miller,Marcella J J33 Trial Courts J334R03 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2007 1/3/2007 1/7/2009 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 18.89 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102456288 0 Miller,Margery A J33 Trial Courts J33507B 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00110381634 0 Miller,Monica Jean J33 Trial Courts J334J01 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 6/24/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107648244 0 Miller,Scott T J33 Trial Courts J334CR1 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/24/2003 10/24/2003 3/21/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102488463 0 Miller,Sherrie K J33 Trial Courts J33756A 7th District Ottertail J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 6/30/2003 F Full-Time JTM 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108673983 0 Miller,Terri Jo J33 Trial Courts J33119F 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 4/20/2005 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106182747 0 Mills,Jean M J33 Trial Courts J33756A 7th District Ottertail J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/30/2002 9/30/2002 2/20/2009 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111189870 0 Minard,Michael J J33 Trial Courts J333J16 3rd Steele Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333H District 3-Steele 55060 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 4/11/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107004843 0 Minske,Wayne Chris J33 Trial Courts J33082D 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009249 Jud Asst Court Admin/Chief Dep J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2008 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 45.46 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107978805 0 Mittag,Rebecca S J33 Trial Courts J33350A 3rd Mower J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 4/18/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102491928 0 Moen,Katherine M J33 Trial Courts J33773C 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106241454 0 Mohamed,Fartun A J33 Trial Courts J334SH2 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/28/2002 10/28/2002 6/30/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110165616 0 Mohamed,Yusuf A J33 Trial Courts J334SH2 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009118 Jud Paralegal J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 1/29/2007 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 21.78 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111029490 0 Mohamud,Mohamed Omar J33 Trial Courts J33355C 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009124 Jud Interpreter I Foreign Lang J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 22.03 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107007714 0 Molstad,Kelly Jean J33 Trial Courts J334RC0 4th District Records Center J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 21.29 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00059594040 0 Monahan,M Michael J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/13/1991 5/13/1991 1/5/2011 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102619539 0 Moncada,Mary A J33 Trial Courts J332SPF 2nd Dist Special Courts Family J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/23/2000 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102419361 0 Mondloch,Julene D J33 Trial Courts J33700A 7th District Staff J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J3307 District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/10/2000 5/10/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 20.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109153242 0 Money,ALynn Marie J33 Trial Courts J33071A 10th District - Sherburne J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112599432 0 Monnens,Heather Ann J33 Trial Courts J333J05 3rd Mower Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 7/30/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049618899 0 Monson,Jane M J33 Trial Courts J33812A 8th District Chippewa J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338E District 8-Lac Qui Parle 56256 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 1/1/1985 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.74 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106990686 0 Monson,Pamela J33 Trial Courts J33931A 9th Itasca J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J339G District 9-Itasca 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 8/11/2010 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 19.71 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107867727 0 Monsrud,Lynelle Rae J33 Trial Courts J339J21 9th Roseau Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J339Q District 9-Roseau 56751 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00063308025 0 Montague,Robert J J33 Trial Courts J339J03 9th Beltrami Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 9/1/1971 6/7/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00099219186 2 Montanez,Angel L J33 Trial Courts J334CR5 4th Dist Criminal Hearing J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/17/1996 12/15/1999 9/7/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 30.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110640717 0 Montecino,Christine Susan J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 4/2/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech No
00110562210 0 Montey,Amber Ann J33 Trial Courts J33125A 1st Goodhue J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 7/25/2007 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111980583 0 Montgomery,Quiana J33 Trial Courts J333J02 3rd Freeborn Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 L Limited U Unclassified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 10/25/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00075758661 0 Montpetit,Susan J33 Trial Courts J332J19 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/28/1994 3/28/1994 6/21/2000 P Part-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 0.5 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00099371052 0 Moore,Unise L J33 Trial Courts J334J09 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1996 7/1/2003 3/31/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.22 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111815550 0 Moore-Krick,Debbie Elena J33 Trial Courts J33071C 10th District - Sherburne J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 L Limited U Unclassified 5/6/2009 5/6/2009 1/13/2011 P Part-Time JUN 02 2 13.59 H Hourly 0.8 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110430639 0 Moreau,Jennifer Cho J33 Trial Courts J330J27 10th Sherburne Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049620780 0 Morelan,Kristi J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 10/17/1977 8/30/2002 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111584979 0 Moreno,Alejandro J33 Trial Courts J33110B 1st Carver J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 12/9/2009 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109540926 0 Moreno,Daniel C J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112648140 0 Morey,Misty K J33 Trial Courts J33900A 9th District Staff J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time JUN 09 2 19.97 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion No
00074908350 0 Morgan,Margaret A J33 Trial Courts J333J08 3rd Olmsted Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/1994 1/4/1994 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00106979202 0 Moriarity,Michael G J33 Trial Courts J330J22 10th Kanabec Judge J Judicial 009149 Jud District Administrator B J3310 District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 12/22/2004 F Full-Time JUN 17 2 60.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099758637 0 Moriarty,Monica R J33 Trial Courts J331J35 1st Scott Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/12/1997 3/12/1997 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00113126112 0 Morris,Daniel D J33 Trial Courts J331J32 1st Sibley Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331G District 1-Sibley 55334 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 5/12/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110285406 0 Morris,Nicole L J33 Trial Courts J332SP5 2nd District Special CourtsJuv J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107010486 0 Morris,Sherry L J33 Trial Courts J334PS0 4th District Public Service J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102613302 0 Morris,Tanya L J33 Trial Courts J33911A 9th Cass J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00029752866 0 Morrow,James A J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/18/1983 8/4/2006 8/4/2006 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102473217 0 Morrow,Luann J33 Trial Courts J33749A 7th District Morrison J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337F District 7-Morrison 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107010783 0 Morse,Deborah Jean J33 Trial Courts J334AD0 4th District Adminstration J Judicial 009248 Jud Admin Services Manager J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 2/1/2006 12/3/2010 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 41.29 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112739121 0 Mortensen,Debra June J33 Trial Courts J33002A 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 14.68 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00111332232 0 Moseng,Christopher Dale J33 Trial Courts J334J44 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2008 8/18/2008 9/2/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102481533 0 Moser,Mary E J33 Trial Courts J33703A 7th District Becker J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337A District 7-Becker 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 8/21/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00110935242 0 Moshier,Renee C J33 Trial Courts J33170D 1st Scott J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 1/16/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00007996428 0 Mossey,Dale Edward J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1988 7/1/1988 7/1/1988 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00030089367 0 Mott,J Thomas J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/18/1988 3/18/1988 3/18/1988 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108599535 0 Mottl,Kathleen J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110441826 0 Moynihan,Shawn M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/14/2007 6/14/2007 6/14/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00014384106 0 Muehlberg,Stephen J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/1989 7/7/1989 10/2/2005 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00014384106 1 Muehlberg,Stephen J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009229 Jud Crt Of Appeals Senior Jdge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/1989 7/1/2007 7/1/2007 I Intermittent CITF 01 2 46.25 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111126114 0 Mueller,Heather E J33 Trial Courts J334J18 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109111068 0 Mueller,Jennifer Lee J33 Trial Courts J33861A 8th District Pope J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338G District 8-Pope 56334 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 17.37 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00103072662 0 Mueske,Debra F J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.99 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110912373 0 Mulrooney,Timothy T J33 Trial Courts J334J48 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101288880 0 Munger,Mark A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113014836 0 Munoz,Cesar A J33 Trial Courts J334FM2 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 3/16/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107011377 0 Murden,Kimberly Dawn J33 Trial Courts J33002M 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112156011 0 Murillo,Elisa M J33 Trial Courts J334J38 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101805957 0 Murphy,Brigid E J33 Trial Courts J33700B 7th District Staff J Judicial 009155 Jud Staff Generalist II J3307 District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/1999 2/27/2002 3/21/2008 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.33 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00029210940 0 Murphy,Dennis J J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/1989 11/9/2005 11/9/2005 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100170081 0 Murray,Linda M J33 Trial Courts J33300B 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009257 Jud Ct Bus Systems Coordinator J3303 District 3 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/15/1997 11/14/2001 7/22/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106980588 0 Murray,MaryEllen J33 Trial Courts J332CR0 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 12/13/2010 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107377281 0 Murtha,Matthew J J33 Trial Courts J334IT1 4th District Info Tech J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 3/7/2005 7/26/2006 F Full-Time JAF 09 15 21.25 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108020682 0 Musel,Paula S J33 Trial Courts J33119J 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 P Part-Time JTM 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 0.8 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102444606 0 Naatz,Deborah S J33 Trial Courts J33542A 5th District Lyon J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335G District 5-Lyon 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108224820 0 Nacey,Danielle Nicole J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 L Limited U Unclassified 8/18/2004 8/18/2004 5/16/2011 P Part-Time JUN 04 2 13.59 H Hourly 0.8 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102531330 0 Nacey,Lois J J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102459159 0 Nagel,Denise E J33 Trial Courts J33559A 5th District Pipestone J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335L District 5-Pipestone 56164 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00106275609 0 Narlock,Kathy S J33 Trial Courts J33900A 9th District Staff J Judicial 009252 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin III J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 11/12/2008 F Full-Time JUN 33 2 45.64 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102536379 0 Narum,Joleen M J33 Trial Courts J33954A 9th Norman J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339M District 9-Norman 56510 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00105581322 0 Nasi-Pinardi,Cara Marie J33 Trial Courts J334J58 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/2001 11/5/2001 3/26/2003 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00105745959 0 Nathanson,Rosanne J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/2002 3/1/2002 2/13/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105814863 0 Nathe,Shanna D J33 Trial Courts J33777A 7th District Todd J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337I District 7-Todd 56347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/10/2002 4/10/2002 2/25/2011 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109731204 0 Naumann,Jennifer A J33 Trial Courts J33522A 5th District Faribault J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335D District 5-Faribault 56013 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111029688 0 Neaton,Michael P J33 Trial Courts J332J19 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110902572 0 Neilsen,Daniel P J33 Trial Courts J330J37 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/21/2007 12/21/2007 12/21/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107012367 0 Nelles,Agnes A J33 Trial Courts J334PR1 4th District Probate MntlHlth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109237590 0 Nelson,Barbara J J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112711599 0 Nelson,Calla L J33 Trial Courts J334RC0 4th District Records Center J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 10/28/2010 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 15.08 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105447474 0 Nelson,Cheryl L J33 Trial Courts J33703A 7th District Becker J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337A District 7-Becker 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00086621040 0 Nelson,Danna Lynn J33 Trial Courts J330J35 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/26/1995 6/26/1995 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00053812341 0 Nelson,Deborah L J33 Trial Courts J33100C 1st District Staff J Judicial 009257 Jud Ct Bus Systems Coordinator J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1990 12/15/1986 7/22/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113014539 0 Nelson,Evelyn M J33 Trial Courts J33669C 6th District-St Louis-Duluth J Judicial 009075 Jud Office Assistant I J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 L Limited U Unclassified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 14.28 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108013158 0 Nelson,Geri L J33 Trial Courts J33119N 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
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00107013258 0 Nelson,Jack D J33 Trial Courts J334RC0 4th District Records Center J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108018702 0 Nelson,Janet R J33 Trial Courts J33119D 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 4/16/2007 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00100365210 0 Nelson,Jodi E J33 Trial Courts J33700C 7th District Staff J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J3308 District 8 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/24/1997 11/24/1997 11/14/2007 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 33.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102460446 0 Nelson,Kimberly J J33 Trial Courts J33583A 5th District Watonwan J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335O District 5-Watonwan 56081 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 4/7/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108744966 0 Nelson,Kimberly M J33 Trial Courts J33013C 10th District - Chisago J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00099768834 0 Nelson,Paul A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J338B District 8-Chippewa 56265 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/11/1997 4/11/1997 7/1/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108746748 0 Nelson,Rosemary E J33 Trial Courts J33000A 10th District Staff J Judicial 009143 Jud Court Administrator I J330D District 10-Kanabec 55051 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 31.05 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099877932 0 Nelson,Sadie L. J33 Trial Courts J33082G 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/8/1997 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 0.8 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102445398 0 Nelson,Sandra K J33 Trial Courts J33714B 7th District Clay J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 29.37 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108926136 0 Nelson,Tracy Eilene J33 Trial Courts J33904A 9th Beltrami J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/27/2005 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109408761 0 Neske,Linda Mae J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108041373 0 Ness,Cynthia M J33 Trial Courts J33119F 1st Dakota J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 6/23/2010 P Part-Time JTM 04 15 19.19 H Hourly 0.6 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102525786 0 Neumann,Bonnie C J33 Trial Courts J33904A 9th Beltrami J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112612698 0 Neuville,Luke Hamilton J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110911086 0 Neuville,Thomas M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 1/10/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00029702574 0 Neville,Cara Lee T J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1983 9/1/1983 9/1/1983 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106963659 0 Newman,Sharman G J33 Trial Courts J332CV3 2nd District Civil-Assignment J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 5/12/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00099123156 0 Nicol Laycock,Patricia A J33 Trial Courts J334J57 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/27/1996 3/27/1996 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00100698345 0 Niemi,Lori A J33 Trial Courts J332CR5 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/28/1998 7/1/2003 8/29/2003 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 15.52 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107984646 0 Nienow-Clark,Kathy A J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102467079 0 Nino-Turner,Rose Y J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00027640206 0 Nippoldt,Julie Ann J33 Trial Courts J332SP1 2nd District Special CourtsFam J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/19/1984 1/29/2003 7/26/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112959891 0 Nix,Shayna Jo J33 Trial Courts J33002A 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 L Limited U Unclassified 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 2/7/2011 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 11.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109012662 0 Norberg,Jennifer L J33 Trial Courts J33705A 7th District Benton J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337B District 7-Benton 56329 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00030222819 0 Nord,Beryl A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/11/1983 4/11/1983 4/11/1983 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101189484 0 Nordahl,Holly J J33 Trial Courts J332J08 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/19/1998 12/20/2002 7/1/2006 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00082440963 0 Nordby,Jack S J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/3/1995 3/3/1995 3/3/1995 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4966.31 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108751302 0 Nordeen,LaVonn A J33 Trial Courts J33000A 10th District Staff J Judicial 009154 Jud Staff Generalist I J3310 District 10 55303 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 10/16/2009 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 24 H Hourly 0.88 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112139379 0 Norder,Martin Henry Rossini J33 Trial Courts J332J05 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107986230 0 Nordlund,Bonnie R J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00101783088 0 Norenberg,Pamela A J33 Trial Courts J33900A 9th District Staff J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J3309 District 9 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/1999 8/2/1999 11/1/2007 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 22.94 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105308874 0 Norlander,Michelle H J33 Trial Courts J33086B 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/15/2001 8/15/2001 2/3/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112145616 0 Norsted,Tyler C J33 Trial Courts J331J22 1st Goodhue Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/15/2009 10/15/2009 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108364905 0 Northrup,Maureen A J33 Trial Courts J33119M 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/25/2004 10/25/2004 8/9/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00110256102 0 Norton,Brice M J33 Trial Courts J331J25 1st McLeod Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/23/2007 3/23/2007 3/23/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110809314 0 Nostdahl,Stuart R J33 Trial Courts J334J02 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/24/2007 10/24/2007 12/26/2007 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.78 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00106963758 0 Nott,Sara I J33 Trial Courts J332CR9 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 4/26/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26.45 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108482022 0 Nouska,Abagail M J33 Trial Courts J336J08 6th St Louis - Duluth Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110885049 0 Novak,Sarah F J33 Trial Courts J334R08 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112385394 0 Nowlin,Jessica J33 Trial Courts J334J05 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/16/2010 4/16/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105758730 0 Nusser,Bridget R J33 Trial Courts J33500B 5th District Staff J Judicial 009195 Jud Accounting Officer J3305 District 5 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/4/2002 3/4/2002 7/25/2007 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 22.48 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112330350 0 Nyberg,Caroline M J33 Trial Courts J331J26 1st McLeod Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112747833 0 Nyberg,Sonja M J33 Trial Courts J334R03 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108751698 0 Nyren,Joni J J33 Trial Courts J33086B 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00082246725 1 Oberg,Fern M J33 Trial Courts J33300A 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009105 Jud Account Clerk II J3303 District 3 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/15/1995 2/15/1995 6/26/2006 P Part-Time JUN 05 2 19.7 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00086402844 1 O'Brien,Debra Marie J33 Trial Courts J33170C 1st Scott J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/15/1985 12/7/2005 6/11/2008 F Full-Time JTM 04 15 16.38 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00105107112 0 O'Brien,Joanne T J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/21/2001 5/21/2001 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108762093 0 O'Connell-Adami,Kerri M J33 Trial Courts J33082A 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00099175824 0 O'Connor,Barbara L J33 Trial Courts J330J26 10th Sherburne Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/13/1996 5/13/1996 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111228975 0 Odgren,Peter A J33 Trial Courts J335J05 5th Faribault Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J335D District 5-Faribault 56013 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108924651 0 O'Driscoll,Laura A J33 Trial Courts J333J10 3rd Olmsted Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00106981380 0 Oehlke,Connie M J33 Trial Courts J332CR3 2ndDistrict Criminal Maplewood J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107613990 0 Oellien,Kristie Marie J33 Trial Courts J33002J 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/2003 10/6/2003 3/13/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112195314 0 O'Fallon,Dan A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00064523547 0 Ofstedahl,Gary J J33 Trial Courts J333J03 3rd Freeborn Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/8/1992 7/1/1972 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00074764503 0 Ogaard,Jennifer Diane J33 Trial Courts J330J30 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/1994 9/17/2007 9/13/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111261942 0 O'Hara,Shannon P J33 Trial Courts J334CH1 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111000780 0 Ohly,Rachel A J33 Trial Courts J334J61 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/7/2008 2/7/2008 2/7/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112377672 0 Okoye,Stephen C J33 Trial Courts J331J22 1st Goodhue Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331C District 1-Goodhue 55066 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107747739 0 O'Leary,Jenifer Jo J33 Trial Courts J334J16 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/2003 4/14/2008 12/29/2003 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108166311 0 O'Leary,Kari Esther J33 Trial Courts J339J00 9th Aitkin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339A District 9-Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/3/2004 8/3/2004 5/11/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00021889989 0 Oleisky,Allen J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/1974 4/1/2008 4/1/2008 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107989299 0 Olgren,Lisa A J33 Trial Courts J33355B 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102492918 0 Olmscheid,Audrey R J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 8/2/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00113047209 0 Olson,Amy Marie J33 Trial Courts J33082F 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 15.9 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102538260 0 Olson,Carole A J33 Trial Courts J33960A 9th Polk J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00105745464 0 Olson,Cindy L J33 Trial Courts J330J23 10th Pine Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/25/2002 2/25/2002 2/25/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107016129 0 Olson,Denise Vera J33 Trial Courts J334TV0 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J334R District 4 - Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2008 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 19.71 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00101767050 0 Olson,Jeremy R J33 Trial Courts J332AD0 2nd District Administration J Judicial 009183 Jud Accounting Manager II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/26/1999 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 35.72 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112841289 0 Olson,Joel C J33 Trial Courts J332CV4 2nd District Civil J Judicial 009072 Jud Attorney II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 P Part-Time JAT 02 2 38 H Hourly 0.8 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112841289 1 Olson,Joel C J33 Trial Courts J332CV4 2nd District Civil J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/2010 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 P Part-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 0.2 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107016228 0 Olson,Laura D J33 Trial Courts J334IN0 4th District Interpreter J Judicial 009097 Jud Calendar Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/9/2008 6/9/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00101172456 0 Olson,Lynae KE J33 Trial Courts J332AD0 2nd District Administration J Judicial 009159 Jud Court Admin Mngr II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/19/1998 3/29/2005 3/29/2005 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 49.06 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00003659436 0 Olson,Lynn C J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/1982 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112342032 0 Olson,Stefanie L J33 Trial Courts J336J05 6th St Louis - Duluth Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109912968 0 Oltman,Sara J J33 Trial Courts J33110A 1st Carver J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech No
00101364120 0 O'Neill,Tricia Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.34 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063361584 0 Opsal,Kari J J33 Trial Courts J331J17 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 2/19/1991 7/5/2000 P Part-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 0.8 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108747045 0 Orazem,Carol A J33 Trial Courts J33058B 10th District - Pine J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/9/2007 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 23.21 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110969298 0 O'Reilly,Liza M J33 Trial Courts J330J42 10th Wright Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 5/17/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112167693 0 O'Rourke,Caitlin E J33 Trial Courts J330J33 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112747734 0 O'Rourke,Megan E J33 Trial Courts J334J41 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112977018 0 Orr,Michael L J33 Trial Courts J33002A 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 L Limited U Unclassified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 11.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108003951 0 Ortloff,Denise R J33 Trial Courts J33143A 1st McLeod J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00100769130 0 Orud,Patricia M J33 Trial Courts J334PY0 4th District Psych Services J Judicial 009136 Jud Psychologist I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/1998 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 P Part-Time JUN 11 2 36.08 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102460545 0 Orvis,Robin L J33 Trial Courts J33583A 5th District Watonwan J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335O District 5-Watonwan 56081 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00113046021 0 Osborne,Christopher B J33 Trial Courts J334HC0 4th District Housing Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 15.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108291348 0 Ostby,Elena L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 9/15/2004 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00053804520 0 Ostby,Timothy L J33 Trial Courts J33DCA1 District Court Administrators J Judicial 009149 Jud District Administrator B J3308 District 8 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1990 4/1/1984 1/3/2005 F Full-Time JUN 17 2 63.97 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107016426 0 Ostlund,Jerome C J33 Trial Courts J334CV0 4th District Civil Filing J Judicial 009087 Jud Mail Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 02 15 17.06 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00029468736 0 Oswald,John T J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/11/1985 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107648046 0 Otterness,Kristine L J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/17/2003 10/17/2003 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107016525 0 Otto,Esther Jayne J33 Trial Courts J334TV2 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009106 Jud Screener/Collector J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00105232347 0 Overby,Amy L J33 Trial Courts J33110B 1st Carver J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/15/2001 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102459852 0 Overgaard,Patricia A J33 Trial Courts J33567A 5th District Rock J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335N District 5-Rock 56156 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00049678992 0 Overlie,Judy A J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338J District 8-Swift 56215 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 4/30/1984 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.69 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102531528 0 Oxley,Alexa M J33 Trial Courts J332SP1 2nd District Special CourtsFam J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 11/3/2003 12/20/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112814856 0 Paananen,Jenna C J33 Trial Courts J334R09 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00110793870 0 Paape,Cara Leah J33 Trial Courts J33002G 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/15/2007 4/16/2008 10/28/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111616461 0 Padden,John E J33 Trial Courts J334FM1 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/22/2008 12/22/2008 6/22/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00034463781 0 Pagliaccetti,Gary J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J336F District 6-St Louis-Virginia 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/30/1989 6/30/1989 6/30/1989 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111564585 0 Pahlen,Maria Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33900A 9th District Staff J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J339Q District 9-Roseau 56751 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 P Part-Time JUN 09 2 19.97 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108771498 0 Painter,Jacquelyn Anne J33 Trial Courts J33002G 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 12/12/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111442320 0 Palkovacs,Christopher L J33 Trial Courts J334J54 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/2008 9/8/2008 5/17/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111546963 0 Palm,Sarah Nicole J33 Trial Courts J333J04 3rd Houston Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333D District 3-Houston 55921 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106992468 1 Palmehn,Jodi A J33 Trial Courts J334CR8 4th District Criminal MNCIS J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 4/5/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00100617264 0 Palmer,Dawn Marie J33 Trial Courts J33900A 9th District Staff J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/27/1998 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 P Part-Time JUN 09 2 20.37 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107993655 0 Palmer,Jane Nita J33 Trial Courts J33385D 3rd Winona J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107016822 0 Panciera,Lawrence A J33 Trial Courts J334AD0 4th District Adminstration J Judicial 009138 Jud Chief Forensic Psych Ser J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JUN 17 2 57.23 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108749421 0 Pap,Lisa R J33 Trial Courts J33071D 10th District - Sherburne J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112760406 0 Papp,Chi-Li Lin J33 Trial Courts J334CR7 4th Dist Criminal Southdale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00101104938 0 Paradis,Shirley K J33 Trial Courts J333J14 3rd Rice Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/1998 9/15/1998 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00100617660 0 Parisian,Andrea K J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/17/1998 9/7/1999 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109724670 0 Parisian,Anthony V J33 Trial Courts J334CR7 4th Dist Criminal Southdale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 7/17/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102460644 0 Parker,LuAnn V J33 Trial Courts J33583B 5th District Watonwan J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J335O District 5-Watonwan 56081 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 12/22/2010 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 23.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109900296 0 Parlin,Kurtis G J33 Trial Courts J335J13 5th Redwood Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J335M District 5-Redwood 56283 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102530637 0 Paske,Darrell M J33 Trial Courts J33900A 9th District Staff J Judicial 009145 Jud Court Administrator III J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 40.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107016921 0 Paster,Ethelrene J33 Trial Courts J334IT0 4th District Info Tech J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 37.48 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112814757 0 Patel,Trusha J33 Trial Courts J332J12 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 11/16/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099239481 0 Pates,Pamela J J33 Trial Courts J333J16 3rd Steele Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333H District 3-Steele 55060 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/3/1996 6/3/1996 1/8/2001 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109668339 0 Patterson-Kraus,Earla D J33 Trial Courts J334TV0 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J334R District 4 - Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 8/26/2009 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107017020 0 Patton,Beverly L J33 Trial Courts J334FM1 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109522314 0 Paul,Carla Jean J33 Trial Courts J33703A 7th District Becker J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337A District 7-Becker 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 8/16/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108001971 0 Paulsen,Bonnie D J33 Trial Courts J33172A 1st Sibley J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331G District 1-Sibley 55334 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00110811195 0 Paulson,Janie C J33 Trial Courts J330D02 District 2 J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 10/29/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108728334 0 Paulson,Peggy A J33 Trial Courts J33609B 6th District - Carlton J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J336A District 6-Carlton 55718 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 2/11/2011 P Part-Time JUN 02 2 14.28 H Hourly 0.97 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00054287541 1 Pautsch,Brenda J J33 Trial Courts J33500B 5th District Staff J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J3305 District 5 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/15/1990 7/15/1990 11/14/2007 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 36.13 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106435791 0 Peake,Joyce H J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108015831 0 Pearson,Barbara J J33 Trial Courts J33119K 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107888220 0 Pearson,Julie A J33 Trial Courts J332CV5 2nd District Civil Records J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/25/2004 3/25/2004 3/25/2004 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 16.77 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00051873327 0 Pearson,Skipper J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1990 5/1/1990 5/1/1990 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113135913 0 Pease,Kathryn Rose J33 Trial Courts J33002A 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 L Limited U Unclassified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/20/2011 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 11.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109251054 0 Pecharich,Michelle Kaye J33 Trial Courts J330J40 10th Wright Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/27/2005 12/27/2005 12/27/2005 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00075700350 0 Peck,Nathan T J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/9/1994 3/1/1986 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110912670 0 Pedersen,David Keith J33 Trial Courts J330J09 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109773180 0 Pedersen,Linda M J33 Trial Courts J33033A 10th District - Kanabec J Judicial 009075 Jud Office Assistant I J330D District 10-Kanabec 55051 L Limited U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 7/6/2010 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 11.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00072130608 0 Pederson,Craig L J33 Trial Courts J331J16 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/30/1993 11/25/1985 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109343421 0 Peery,Lisa R J33 Trial Courts J33086B 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009075 Jud Office Assistant I J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/25/2006 1/25/2006 4/5/2011 F Full-Time JAF 02 15 12.62 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00099524106 0 Pendleton,Alan J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/29/1996 10/27/1999 11/10/1999 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106964055 0 Pepin,Polly A J33 Trial Courts J332CR1 2nd District Criminal-LEC J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00075291381 0 Perkins,Richard C J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/9/1994 2/24/1994 2/24/1994 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102605283 0 Persson,Nicole M J33 Trial Courts J334AD1 4th District Administration J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/2000 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102456981 0 Peters,Cheryl A J33 Trial Courts J335J04 5th Cottonwood Judge J Judicial 009143 Jud Court Administrator I J335C District 5-Cottonwood 56101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 8/29/2001 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 28.89 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109773477 0 Peters,Kelli J J33 Trial Courts J332CR8 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 3/26/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110075229 0 Petersburg,Benjamin Quincy J33 Trial Courts J339J20 9th Polk Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 8/30/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106964748 0 Peterson Bjostad,Jan K J33 Trial Courts J332CR4 2ndDistrict Criminal Maplewood J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 31.34 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108744372 0 Peterson,Barbara A J33 Trial Courts J33013A 10th District - Chisago J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 24.75 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101496879 0 Peterson,Bruce A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/26/1999 4/26/1999 4/14/1999 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112748130 0 Peterson,Carl Gideon J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 4/8/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112273920 0 Peterson,Colin S J33 Trial Courts J334J34 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00051874218 0 Peterson,David W J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J335M District 5-Redwood 56283 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/2/1990 5/2/1990 5/2/1990 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110910591 0 Peterson,DeAnn M J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00099071676 0 Peterson,Debbie L J33 Trial Courts J331J29 1st Scott Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/8/1996 2/8/1996 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109009692 0 Peterson,Emily B J33 Trial Courts J334J03 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 8/22/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111321837 0 Peterson,Kim L J33 Trial Courts J332AS0 2nd District Assignment J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/30/2008 7/30/2008 7/30/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00108775458 0 Peterson,Kristine A J33 Trial Courts J33002M 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105770016 0 Peterson,Lisa M J33 Trial Courts J339J20 9th Polk Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 2/27/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107977914 0 Peterson,Mary F J33 Trial Courts J33323A 3rd Fillmore J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333B District 3-Fillmore 55965 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109536867 0 Peterson,Melissa J J33 Trial Courts J334AD5 4th District Administration J Judicial 009218 Jud Train & Develop Specialist J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 12/9/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 19.97 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112691898 0 Petras,Adam E J33 Trial Courts J334J37 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106973559 0 Petry,Vicki M J33 Trial Courts J332CR0 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009110 Jud Accountant J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 30.36 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108019494 0 Pettit,Kathryn M J33 Trial Courts J33119J 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102458169 0 Pfeifer,Debra R J33 Trial Courts J33552B 5th District Nicollet J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335J District 5-Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111377871 1 Pfennig,Kelly R J33 Trial Courts J33002I 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/22/2008 1/12/2010 1/24/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112938111 0 Pflager,Angela L J33 Trial Courts J33002G 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112796244 0 Pfutzenreuter,Richard Henry J33 Trial Courts J331J10 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107017614 0 Phillips,Marie A J33 Trial Courts J334CC0 4th District Conciliation J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106964847 0 Pierce,Phyllis D J33 Trial Courts J33000D 10th District Staff J Judicial 009133 Jud Court Oper Analyst II J3310 District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 8/16/2006 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 37.3 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109250955 0 Pierce,Vicki G J33 Trial Courts J334J12 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/27/2005 12/27/2005 12/27/2005 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102457080 0 Pierson,Sheila K J33 Trial Courts J33517A 5th District Cottonwood J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J335C District 5-Cottonwood 56101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 11/17/2004 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 24.27 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102533706 0 Pietruszewski,Corina K J33 Trial Courts J33945A 9th Marshall J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339L District 9-Marshall 56762 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00110825946 0 Pinkert,Christopher J J33 Trial Courts J336J09 6th St Louis - Duluth Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100544301 0 Piper,David L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/3/1998 8/31/2001 6/16/2011 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112342626 0 Piras,Boe Morgan J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337B District 7-Benton 56329 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/29/2010 3/29/2010 3/24/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112207590 0 Piras,Casey Leigh J33 Trial Courts J330J19 10th Chisago Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 12/30/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112785156 0 Plante,Jennifer D J33 Trial Courts J333J12 3rd Olmsted Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102538359 0 Plante,Lori A J33 Trial Courts J33960A 9th Polk J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00099344124 0 Poch,Thomas B J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/7/1996 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4966.31 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111848913 0 Poehler,Jocylyn Marie Kistler J33 Trial Courts J333J02 3rd Freeborn Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 8/3/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049684338 0 Pohl,Sheila R J33 Trial Courts J33884A 8th District Wilkin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338K District 8-Traverse 56296 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 10/21/1981 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 0.8 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111581910 0 Pohl,Thomas A J33 Trial Courts J334HR0 4th District Human Resources J Judicial 009116 Jud Human Resources Coordin J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 11/24/2008 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 20 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102491136 0 Pohlmann,Kimberly A J33 Trial Courts J33777A 7th District Todd J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337I District 7-Todd 56347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106984944 0 Polak,Sheila M J33 Trial Courts J334TV2 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 1/10/2007 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 23.57 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111064338 0 Pollex,Sarah E J33 Trial Courts J334R14 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/26/2008 3/26/2008 3/26/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112759812 0 Polling,Elizabeth J33 Trial Courts J336J05 6th St Louis - Duluth Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107374905 0 Pomplun,David Michael J33 Trial Courts J334FM2 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 1/2/2007 4/16/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112170663 0 Pope,Steven Patrick J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102463416 0 Poppe,Barbara L J33 Trial Courts J33546A 5th Distict Martin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335H District 5-Martin 56034 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111322728 0 Porter,Amanda Christine J33 Trial Courts J334J07 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 1/25/2010 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00002901789 0 Porter,Charles A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/10/1980 9/10/1980 10/1/1982 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112797432 0 Porter,Kurt W J33 Trial Courts J339J08 9th Crow Wing Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/2010 11/8/2010 11/4/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063360693 0 Post,Barbara Josephine J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 7/7/1989 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112514589 0 Post,Cristen C J33 Trial Courts J333J01 3rd Fillmore Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333B District 3-Fillmore 55965 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 6/9/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108019989 0 Post,Lisa M J33 Trial Courts J33119D 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00112959594 0 Posthumus,Erika L J33 Trial Courts J334SH2 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 2/2/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00099625086 0 Poston,Janet N J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 1/6/1997 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00099371547 0 Powell,Katherine M J33 Trial Courts J334CR4 4th Dist Criminal Ridgedale J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1996 7/1/2003 10/5/2005 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102467178 0 Power,Ruth E J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009099 Jud Probate Registrar J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 08 15 23.79 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109126512 0 Powers-Sawyer,Amanda B J33 Trial Courts J334PY0 4th District Psych Services J Judicial 009137 Jud Sr. Clinic Forensic Psych J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 1/14/2009 F Full-Time JUN 14 2 45.46 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112724073 0 Prasse,Kathleen E J33 Trial Courts J334J35 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102378474 0 Pratt,Jenice M J33 Trial Courts J33013B 10th District - Chisago J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 9/22/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108757143 0 Prchal,Nancee D J33 Trial Courts J33082D 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107983062 0 Prescher,Elizabeth Marie J33 Trial Courts J33366B 3rd Rice J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111619728 0 Prettyman,Anna J J33 Trial Courts J330D02 District 2 J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/24/2008 12/24/2008 12/24/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110386683 0 Price,Jill C J33 Trial Courts J334CR0 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 5/14/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00088741125 0 Price,Randy L J33 Trial Courts J33300B 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J3303 District 3 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/1992 8/26/1992 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110642400 0 Priebe,Cynthia S J33 Trial Courts J33086C 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 2/3/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106986528 0 Priebe,Debra L J33 Trial Courts J334R08 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 1/17/2008 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101895453 0 Prihoda,Linda Streed J33 Trial Courts J336J00 6th Carlton Judge J Judicial 009118 Jud Paralegal J336A District 6-Carlton 55718 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 5/3/2006 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 25.82 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109359459 0 Primus,Aimee Beth J33 Trial Courts J33086C 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 12/17/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107002764 0 Prok,Linda A J33 Trial Courts J334CR5 4th Dist Criminal Hearing J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 11/30/2005 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 30.51 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110400939 0 Prom Koshiol,Angela Jill J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00113065425 0 Prom,Michele L J33 Trial Courts J332CR2 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 17.7 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108755757 0 Provis,Carolyn E J33 Trial Courts J33086C 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00108181359 0 Prunty,Patton C J33 Trial Courts J333J00 3rd Dodge Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333A District 3-Dodge 55955 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111440142 0 Prusi,Janelle Kay J33 Trial Courts J332J27 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 19.13 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111377574 0 Putler,Megan Jean J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J338I District 8-Stevens 56267 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 8/25/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00083316024 0 Putnam,R Robert J33 Trial Courts J335J16 5th Nicollet Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J335J District 5-Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1995 5/1/1995 5/24/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107976924 0 Quaale,Cindy A J33 Trial Courts J33320A 3rd Dodge J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J333A District 3-Dodge 55955 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 23.57 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102998709 0 Quaintance,Kathryn L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/22/2000 12/12/2000 12/12/2000 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109914552 0 Quam,Jay Michael J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107979003 0 Quam,Karen Diane J33 Trial Courts J33324A 3rd Freeborn J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108708138 0 Quast,Jill M J33 Trial Courts J33374A 3rd Steele J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333H District 3-Steele 55060 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 5/4/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech No
00108339066 0 Radcliffe,Cynthia S J33 Trial Courts J332J20 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 10/6/2004 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102456387 0 Radzak,Debra JM J33 Trial Courts J335J02 5th Blue Earth Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 9/3/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00106988310 0 Rahier,Jessica J J33 Trial Courts J334CV1 4th District Civil - Housing J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 8/10/2005 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.74 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111029787 0 Raman,Divya J33 Trial Courts J334J47 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 20.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107373024 0 Ramirez,John J33 Trial Courts J332J20 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 9/4/2003 9/27/2004 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111150369 0 Ranasinghe,Anushka M J33 Trial Courts J332J14 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/27/2008 5/27/2008 3/21/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105701805 0 Rancourt,Robert G J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/8/2002 2/8/2002 2/8/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111790404 0 Randa,Elizabeth M J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J338H District 8-Renville 56277 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00032902650 0 Randall Jr,Robert A J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009229 Jud Crt Of Appeals Senior Jdge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/1984 1/1/2009 1/1/2009 I Intermittent CITF 01 2 46.25 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102304521 0 Rantila,Johanna Heath J33 Trial Courts J331J05 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 11/13/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111614481 0 Ranum,Jane Barnhardt J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00103046526 0 Rasmussen,Heidi J J33 Trial Courts J33749A 7th District Morrison J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337F District 7-Morrison 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/12/2001 1/12/2001 9/11/2002 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00069171597 0 Rasmussen,Paul E J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339D District 9-Clearwater 56621 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/1992 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108020484 0 Read,Lynn M J33 Trial Courts J33119D 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00110883762 0 Reddall,John D J33 Trial Courts J331J00 1st LeSueur Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331D District 1-LeSueur 56057 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/17/2007 11/24/2008 12/17/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00049657905 0 Redepenning,Cheryl A J33 Trial Courts J33812A 8th District Chippewa J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338E District 8-Lac Qui Parle 56256 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 6/20/1988 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.68 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108856143 0 Reding,Jeannice M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/15/2005 6/15/2005 1/20/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112340943 0 Redlin,Michelle Kae J33 Trial Courts J330J11 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/25/2010 3/25/2010 3/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109272339 0 Reents,Kelly J J33 Trial Courts J33861A 8th District Pope J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338G District 8-Pope 56334 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 17.37 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102599937 0 Reese,Debra A J33 Trial Courts J33865A 8th District Renville J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338H District 8-Renville 56277 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/19/2000 6/19/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.53 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099264033 0 Reese,Leana Catherine J33 Trial Courts J334AD5 4th District Administration J Judicial 009132 Jud Court Oper Analyst I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/10/1996 7/1/2003 6/1/2005 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107991477 0 Reese,Margaret A J33 Trial Courts J33374A 3rd Steele J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J333H District 3-Steele 55060 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 11/15/2006 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 22.89 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102457377 0 Reetz,Teresa A J33 Trial Courts J33532A 5th District Jackson J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335E District 5-Jackson 56143 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109214325 0 Regan,Paul A J33 Trial Courts J334J29 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 11/30/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00056711061 0 Reichenbach,Susan J J33 Trial Courts J33100A 1st District Staff J Judicial 009098 Jud Calendar Coordinator J3301 District 1 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/9/1990 10/9/1990 10/16/2006 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 27.88 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100366794 0 Reichert,William P J33 Trial Courts J33700B 7th District Staff J Judicial 009165 Jud Inform Tech Supv I J3307 District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/24/1997 11/24/1997 2/20/2008 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 36.73 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106241256 0 Reier,James H J33 Trial Courts J334HR2 4th District Human Resources J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2002 11/1/2002 11/1/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00100321947 0 Reilly,Denise D J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/1997 11/12/1997 7/1/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049664043 0 Reinert,Joanne D J33 Trial Courts J33865A 8th District Renville J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J338H District 8-Renville 56277 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 3/19/1984 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.19 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111607056 0 Reiser,Elaina J J33 Trial Courts J334CR1 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 5/24/2010 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 18.47 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00106988607 0 Reksten,Karin Helen J33 Trial Courts J334FM1 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00109458756 0 Remick,Jeffrey S J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/28/2006 4/28/2006 4/28/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108006921 0 Renn,Carolyn M J33 Trial Courts J33100A 1st District Staff J Judicial 009147 Jud Court Administrator V J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 10/8/2007 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 49.06 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112272831 0 Reque,Stefanie M J33 Trial Courts J33002A 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/20/2010 1/20/2010 12/1/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112977810 0 Resler,Jeremy S J33 Trial Courts J334J45 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111020382 0 Reuter,Holly M J33 Trial Courts J33119N 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102701214 0 Reuter,James T J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/18/2000 8/18/2000 8/18/2000 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108729621 0 Reynolds,Fawn M J33 Trial Courts J33609B 6th District - Carlton J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J336A District 6-Carlton 55718 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 5/10/2006 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 22.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111194325 0 Rhodes,Brynn J33 Trial Courts J334J07 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/5/2008 6/5/2008 1/25/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00075305538 0 Richard-Kittelson,Lorie J J33 Trial Courts J33812A 8th District Chippewa J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338M District 8-Yellow Medicine 56241 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/3/1994 2/3/1994 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.69 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00082347408 0 Richards,Douglas L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009224 Jud District Court Chief Judge J335D District 5-Faribault 56013 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/6/1995 3/6/1995 5/14/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 5021.48 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110264517 0 Richards,LaVonne Janice J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337A District 7-Becker 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 4/2/2007 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102532815 0 Richards,Lois M J33 Trial Courts J33936A 9th Koochiching J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339I District 9-Koochiching 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 0.5 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech No
00112853961 0 Riddle,Angela Christine J33 Trial Courts J330J29 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 12/29/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100131471 0 Rider,Judy M J33 Trial Courts J332J01 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/21/1997 4/12/2006 4/12/2006 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110402028 0 Ringham,Katrese P J33 Trial Courts J334CH1 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 10/14/2009 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 22.24 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110038401 0 Riordan,Sara J J33 Trial Courts J332SP8 2nd District Special CourtsFam J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/5/2006 12/5/2006 12/5/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102466485 0 Rising,Millissa A J33 Trial Courts J334CH2 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 8/19/2009 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 23.57 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106296102 0 Rislov,Melissa K J33 Trial Courts J334J24 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/11/2002 4/4/2005 3/3/2006 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.4 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102221856 0 Ritchie,Lori Lee J33 Trial Courts J331J15 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/2/2000 2/2/2000 10/15/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110352132 0 Ritsche,Robin Michele J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/4/2007 5/4/2007 5/4/2007 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00109403316 0 Rivera,Jacquelin B J33 Trial Courts J33119D 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 3/20/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00103015440 0 Roach,Judy L J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/2000 2/23/2005 6/1/2005 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00101237697 0 Robards,Laree Colleen J33 Trial Courts J33721A 7th District Douglas J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/10/1998 11/10/1998 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00100963269 0 Robben,Patrick D J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/10/1998 2/17/2009 1/3/2011 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112785552 0 Roberg,Hanna Lynn J33 Trial Courts J332J11 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/21/2010 10/21/2010 10/21/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112896036 0 Roberson,LaChele L J33 Trial Courts J334CR3 4th Dist Criminal Brookdale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 15.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102481731 0 Roberts,Timothy R J33 Trial Courts J33700B 7th District Staff J Judicial 009254 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin V J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 11/12/2008 F Full-Time JUN 35 2 51.51 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112108095 0 Robertson,Heather P J33 Trial Courts J332J28 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/2009 9/22/2009 9/22/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099102960 0 Robertson,Sally Ireland J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337J District 7-Wadena 56482 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/29/1996 3/29/1996 3/29/1996 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109834362 0 Robiner,Susan M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 9/5/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110640816 0 Robinson,Lori Ann J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/22/2007 8/22/2007 7/1/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00101536776 0 Rocheford,Martha Elizabeth J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337J District 7-Wadena 56482 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/19/1999 4/4/2007 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00083272761 0 Rock,Traci J J33 Trial Courts J33865A 8th District Renville J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338H District 8-Renville 56277 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/19/1995 4/19/1995 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102924261 0 Rodenberg,John R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J335B District 5-Brown 56073 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/11/2000 10/27/2000 10/27/2000 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102537864 0 Rodseth,Jessie M J33 Trial Courts J33960A 9th Polk J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech No
00072288612 0 Roeder,Evan G J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/14/1993 7/1/2000 1/11/2006 F Full-Time JTM 07 15 22.24 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106444800 0 Roeder,Roxann Joyce J33 Trial Courts J33773B 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 9/11/2002 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102454605 0 Roers,Lucy H J33 Trial Courts J33721A 7th District Douglas J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 1/19/2011 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109686951 0 Roewer,Cindy S J33 Trial Courts J33082E 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/28/2006 6/28/2006 8/25/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00063375840 0 Rogers,Loren D J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 5/2/1988 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
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00111291345 0 Rogge,Renee Ann J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112160664 0 Rogosheske,Alexander W J33 Trial Courts J331J07 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009033 Jud Law Clerk Trainee J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2009 11/3/2009 11/3/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 18 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108004248 0 Roisum,Dennis H J33 Trial Courts J33143A 1st McLeod J Judicial 009089 Jud Court Attendant J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 P Part-Time JUN 03 2 14.63 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00029843055 0 Roith,Michael J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/12/1984 10/12/1984 10/12/1984 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4966.31 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102493017 0 Rolek,Cheryl A J33 Trial Courts J33773B 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108744867 0 Romano,Lisa M J33 Trial Courts J33013C 10th District - Chisago J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110451627 0 Rome,Elizabeth P J33 Trial Courts J334J16 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/29/2007 5/29/2007 9/19/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112548051 0 Rome,Jonathan P J33 Trial Courts J334J41 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105588747 0 Rooney,Faith T J33 Trial Courts J33030B 10th District - Isanti J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/14/2001 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00055856295 0 Rosas,Salvador J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/8/1990 10/8/1990 10/8/1990 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00066642840 0 Rosenbaum,Marilyn B J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/21/1992 7/21/1992 7/21/1992 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109175022 0 Rosin,Tracy J J33 Trial Courts J33119D 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/2005 11/15/2005 11/15/2005 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109668141 0 Roske,Gina Marie J33 Trial Courts J33002J 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108775260 0 Ross,Gina Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33002J 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00099085239 0 Ross,William G J33 Trial Courts J330J05 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/5/1996 5/22/2000 6/7/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102484800 0 Rost,Wendy K J33 Trial Courts J335J08 5th Lyon Judge J Judicial 009143 Jud Court Administrator I J335F District 5-Lincoln 56142 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 33.46 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112274118 0 Roth,Sandra M J33 Trial Courts J334J00 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108641016 0 Rothfork,Denise L J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337B District 7-Benton 56329 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/11/2005 4/11/2005 7/1/2008 P Part-Time JUN 01 2 25.94 H Hourly 0.2 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107983161 0 Roushar,Jane Elizabeth J33 Trial Courts J33366B 3rd Rice J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00091999413 0 Route,Rhonda L J33 Trial Courts J331J07 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/1995 2/4/2008 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107986527 0 Rubin,Susan M J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00044684046 0 Ruble,Steven J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/1986 7/11/1986 7/1/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108642303 0 Rud,Melodie A J33 Trial Courts J33366B 3rd Rice J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 4/6/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102536478 0 Ruebke,Debra A J33 Trial Courts J33954A 9th Norman J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339M District 9-Norman 56510 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102454704 0 Rueter,Roxanne M J33 Trial Courts J33721A 7th District Douglas J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111228777 0 Ruggeberg,Kim N J33 Trial Courts J33170B 1st Scott J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/25/2008 6/25/2008 3/2/2011 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107993259 0 Rumpca,Renee Ann J33 Trial Courts J33385D 3rd Winona J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107986626 0 Runde,Miki Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33355B 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112650417 0 Russell,Katie M J33 Trial Courts J33119N 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2010 8/24/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00110772090 0 Russo,Lindsey M J33 Trial Courts J334CH2 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/5/2007 10/5/2007 10/5/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00112895937 0 Rutenbeck,Annika K J33 Trial Courts J334AD9 4th District Administration J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 15.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110308473 0 Ruthven,Fiona B J33 Trial Courts J334J49 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/13/2007 4/13/2007 4/13/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109518057 0 Ryan,Jennifer E J33 Trial Courts J339J12 9th Itasca Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339G District 9-Itasca 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/26/2006 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102458862 0 Rydeen,Mary B J33 Trial Courts J33553A 5th District Nobles J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335K District 5-Nobles 56187-0547 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00090929223 0 Rysavy,Donald E J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/19/1995 9/29/1995 9/29/1995 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108365103 0 Saathoff,Linda M J33 Trial Courts J332CV1 2nd District Civil-Commitments J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/25/2004 7/20/2007 10/25/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102482127 0 Saby,Carrie A J33 Trial Courts J33748A 7th District Mille Lacs J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337E District 7-Mille Lacs 56353 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00110971971 0 Sagstetter,Daniel J J33 Trial Courts J331J35 1st Scott Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102924558 0 Sagstuen,Warren R J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/2000 11/1/2000 9/20/2010 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101955645 0 Saice,Gail L J33 Trial Courts J334FM2 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/1999 9/20/1999 9/21/2005 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 22.24 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106990785 0 Saice,Philomene V J33 Trial Courts J334FM1 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110075724 0 Salazar,Julio J33 Trial Courts J334SH2 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/26/2006 12/26/2006 12/26/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107662995 0 Salber,Amanda Rauha J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/2003 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108008802 0 Salfer,Julie A J33 Trial Courts J33110B 1st Carver J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00110900988 0 Saltzstein,Geoffrey R J33 Trial Courts J334J13 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 11/2/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110083248 0 Samarzja,Amanda J33 Trial Courts J334FI0 4th District Finance J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 10/19/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105777837 0 Sammons,Ronda R J33 Trial Courts J33517A 5th District Cottonwood J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335C District 5-Cottonwood 56101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/18/2002 3/18/2002 3/18/2002 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 0.5 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00113064039 0 Sanchez Mendoza,Erika J33 Trial Courts J33110C 1st Carver J Judicial 009124 Jud Interpreter I Foreign Lang J331A District 1-Carver 55318 L Limited U Unclassified 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 4/14/2011 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 24 H Hourly 0.6 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109510830 0 Sanchez,JaNell R J33 Trial Courts J33143A 1st McLeod J Judicial 009106 Jud Screener/Collector J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102488562 0 Sanchez,Julie Ann J33 Trial Courts J33756A 7th District Ottertail J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108003357 0 Sanchez,Leron A J33 Trial Courts J33143A 1st McLeod J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102460842 0 Sandberg,Linda M J33 Trial Courts J33500B 5th District Staff J Judicial 009113 Jud Human Resources Manager I J3305 District 5 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 41.59 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00078414633 0 Sandbo,Leah J J33 Trial Courts J330J10 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/18/1994 7/18/1994 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00106991280 0 Sandhoefner,Krista N J33 Trial Courts J334CR9 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 8/4/2010 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099053064 0 Sandvig,Luann L J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338F District 8-Meeker 55355 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/1996 1/8/1996 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00033614361 0 Sandvik,Kenneth A J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/16/1984 11/16/1984 6/7/2011 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100054152 0 Sangren,Melissa S J33 Trial Courts J33300A 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009195 Jud Accounting Officer J3303 District 3 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/14/1997 7/14/1997 2/11/2004 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 26.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099304227 0 Sankey,Diane M J33 Trial Courts J334CR3 4th Dist Criminal Brookdale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/1996 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112548150 0 Santee,Lisa Marie J33 Trial Courts J33900A 9th District Staff J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J339I District 9-Koochiching 56649 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/6/2010 7/6/2010 7/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 19.97 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109930491 0 Sargent,Ryan S J33 Trial Courts J334CR7 4th Dist Criminal Southdale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106970391 0 Saros,Janet J33 Trial Courts J332CR4 2ndDistrict Criminal Maplewood J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112640913 0 Sather,Jeanna B J33 Trial Courts J334J43 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/16/2010 8/16/2010 1/19/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112160367 0 Sathre,Daniel J J33 Trial Courts J334J35 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102042468 0 Sati,Jennifer S J33 Trial Courts J330J27 10th Sherburne Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/1999 11/1/1999 7/1/2007 P Part-Time JUN 01 2 26.72 H Hourly 0.2 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108029790 0 Savre,Michael Robert J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/28/2004 5/28/2004 5/28/2004 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099839520 0 Schadegg,Pamela J J33 Trial Courts J33119K 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/16/1997 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00112609431 0 Schading,Brett Louis J33 Trial Courts J330J14 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112230954 0 Schaefer,Shelly J33 Trial Courts J334AD6 4th District Administration J Judicial 009131 Jud Research Analyst II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 28 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00099372537 0 Schear,Jason M J33 Trial Courts J33553A 5th District Nobles J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335K District 5-Nobles 56187-0547 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1996 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112896135 0 Schellack,Jason L J33 Trial Courts J334CR5 4th Dist Criminal Hearing J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 P Part-Time JUN 10 2 24 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099589248 0 Scheller,Jeri R J33 Trial Courts J33721B 7th District Douglas J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J337J District 7-Wadena 56482 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/27/1996 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.26 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106312833 0 Scherer,John H J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009243 Jud Assistant Chief Judge J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 7/1/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00078408297 0 Scherer,Richard S J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/5/1994 7/5/1994 7/5/1994 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112522806 0 Schermerhorn-Snyder,Azure Marie J33 Trial Courts J334R03 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108760608 0 Scheuerman,Heather L J33 Trial Courts J33082B 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 2/21/2007 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 25.97 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112894056 0 Schiele,Jessica Monique J33 Trial Courts J330J17 10th Chisago Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 1/11/2011 P Part-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 0.4 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00113039883 0 Schimenek,Laura E J33 Trial Courts J33669C 6th District-St Louis-Duluth J Judicial 009075 Jud Office Assistant I J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 L Limited U Unclassified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 14.28 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108034047 0 Schleis,Kelle K J33 Trial Courts J33170A 1st Scott J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 9/19/2007 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 24.94 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063393462 0 Schleusner,Jane T J33 Trial Courts J330J25 10th Sherburne Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/28/1976 8/28/1976 9/27/2000 P Part-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 0.6 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00099427581 0 Schluchter,Shari R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/18/1996 5/27/2005 5/27/2005 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110013057 0 Schmidt,Anne C J33 Trial Courts J33002I 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102495393 0 Schmidt,Jenny R J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 6/25/2008 F Full-Time JTM 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108012465 0 Schmidt,Roger W J33 Trial Courts J33119K 1st Dakota J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 6/23/2010 F Full-Time JTM 04 15 19.19 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107983260 0 Schmidtke,Lisa Marie J33 Trial Courts J33366B 3rd Rice J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107979102 0 Schmitz,Annette Marie J33 Trial Courts J33324A 3rd Freeborn J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107991576 0 Schmitz,Kristin B J33 Trial Courts J33374A 3rd Steele J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333H District 3-Steele 55060 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112833864 0 Schneider,Courtney J J33 Trial Courts J334R09 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/3/2010 12/3/2010 12/3/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109408959 0 Schneider,Debra Lynn K J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/9/2006 3/9/2006 5/16/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108009198 0 Schneider,Rebecca A J33 Trial Courts J33119A 1st Dakota J Judicial 009096 Jud Court Operations Manager J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 34.02 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102535686 0 Schoenborn,Brenda K J33 Trial Courts J33944A 9th Mahnomen J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339K District 9-Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00106992072 0 Schoenborn,Julie A J33 Trial Courts J334CR7 4th Dist Criminal Southdale J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 2/22/2006 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00016105716 0 Schoenecker,Julie K J33 Trial Courts J33119D 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/28/1982 7/1/2004 3/16/2011 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00073930131 0 Schoffelman,Todd Richard J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/1/1993 11/1/1993 11/13/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00069266241 0 Scholl,Paige A J33 Trial Courts J335J04 5th Cottonwood Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J335C District 5-Cottonwood 56101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 8/1/1989 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112024440 0 Scholtz,Peter Gregory J33 Trial Courts J334J12 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/24/2009 8/24/2009 8/16/2010 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109525383 0 Scholz,Carissa Ann J33 Trial Courts J33929A 9th Hubbard J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339F District 9-Hubbard 56470 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00100346796 0 Schroeder,Ruth A J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/1997 11/12/1997 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102445002 0 Schubert,AnnaMarie J J33 Trial Courts J33542A 5th District Lyon J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335G District 5-Lyon 56258 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
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00108751599 0 Schubert,Sharon K J33 Trial Courts J33086A 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 31.52 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00071596404 0 Schulte,Janice M J33 Trial Courts J33865A 8th District Renville J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338H District 8-Renville 56277 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/4/1993 6/4/1993 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.02 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00113015232 0 Schultz,Casey R J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106992270 0 Schultz,Kalen M J33 Trial Courts J334TV2 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 20.53 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00063316737 0 Schultz,Suzanne M J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 3/27/1989 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111077307 0 Schultz,Wendy S J33 Trial Courts J334J07 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 3/31/2008 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00106315407 0 Schulz,Carla M J33 Trial Courts J33517A 5th District Cottonwood J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335C District 5-Cottonwood 56101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/16/2002 12/16/2002 12/16/2002 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102447477 0 Schulze,Steven R J33 Trial Courts J335J12 5th Pipestone Judge J Judicial 009251 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin II J335L District 5-Pipestone 56164 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 11/12/2008 F Full-Time JUN 32 2 38.98 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00057524247 0 Schurrer,Gary R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 R Trainee U Unclassified 12/14/1990 12/14/1990 6/11/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111361140 0 Schwab,Steven R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/2008 8/29/2008 8/29/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112182543 0 Schwaller,Susan K J33 Trial Courts J334J43 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/2/2009 12/2/2009 12/2/2009 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00106354215 0 Schwenzfeier,Linda S J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 1/13/2003 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102446784 0 Seely,Valerie T J33 Trial Courts J33552B 5th District Nicollet J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335J District 5-Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00068456520 0 Seibel,Gerald J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J338I District 8-Stevens 56267 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/30/1992 10/30/1992 10/30/1992 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102534597 0 Seibel,Kim Marie J33 Trial Courts J33915A 9th Clearwater J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339D District 9-Clearwater 56621 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 12/5/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112599234 0 Seibel,Megan D J33 Trial Courts J333J06 3rd Mower Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 7/30/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00103046427 0 Seifermann,Gail M J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 1/3/2001 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112978503 0 Sem,Narak J33 Trial Courts J334FM2 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 11.66 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100348083 0 Senyk,Waldemar B J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/26/1997 11/26/1997 11/26/1997 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112438755 0 Septer,Jonathan R J33 Trial Courts J339J11 9th Hubbard Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339F District 9-Hubbard 56470 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111010383 0 Serfling,Kelly K J33 Trial Courts J33931A 9th Itasca J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339G District 9-Itasca 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/11/2008 2/11/2008 11/10/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109110672 0 Serfling,Linda M J33 Trial Courts J33086B 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107768628 0 Serr,Nathan Bryan J33 Trial Courts J332J26 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/20/2004 1/20/2004 6/16/2004 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101084643 0 Setrum,Marcia B J33 Trial Courts J33700B 7th District Staff J Judicial 009152 Jud Asst District Admin A J3307 District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/9/1998 9/9/1998 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 41.42 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109945044 0 Setter,Randi Anna J33 Trial Courts J330J39 10th Wright Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112207887 0 Severson,Mark A J33 Trial Courts J339J08 9th Crow Wing Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 12/30/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108002268 0 Severts,Karen K J33 Trial Courts J33172A 1st Sibley J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331G District 1-Sibley 55334 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00106970688 0 Shank,Susan J J33 Trial Courts J332CV0 2nd District Civil - Housing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108776349 0 Sharp,Carole J J33 Trial Courts J33002M 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/10/2007 7/1/2005 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 0.2 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109257786 0 Shaw,Pamala Jo J33 Trial Courts J33968A 9th Roseau J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339Q District 9-Roseau 56751 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102117015 0 Shearen,Diane K J33 Trial Courts J332J10 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/14/1999 12/14/1999 12/17/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00084689055 0 Shelton,Diane J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/19/1995 6/19/1995 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00084689055 1 Shelton,Diane J33 Trial Courts J334J28 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/19/1995 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 P Part-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 0.5 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00112153635 0 Sherman,Darcy C J33 Trial Courts J334J02 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106993953 0 Sherman,Shelly L J33 Trial Courts J334AD5 4th District Administration J Judicial 009132 Jud Court Oper Analyst I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 5/28/2008 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 27.76 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108177201 0 Shirk,Yvonne DW J33 Trial Courts J331J01 1st Carver Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 1/26/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109272636 0 Sicheneder,Sarah B J33 Trial Courts J330J40 10th Wright Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 1/3/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108405594 0 Siebenaler,Lori Jean J33 Trial Courts J332CR5 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/22/2004 11/22/2004 3/31/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111557457 0 Siemek,Michele A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/20/2008 11/20/2008 11/20/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102482226 0 Siemers,Jennifer L J33 Trial Courts J33705A 7th District Benton J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337B District 7-Benton 56329 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107367579 0 Sillers,Douglas H J33 Trial Courts J33800B 8th District Staff J Judicial 009125 Jud Interpreter II J3308 District 8 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/23/2003 6/23/2003 6/23/2003 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110934945 0 Silverness,Matthew D J33 Trial Courts J33600B 6th District Staff J Judicial 009116 Jud Human Resources Coordin J3306 District 6 55802-1202 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 20.37 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106994052 0 Sime,Robert L J33 Trial Courts J332CR3 2ndDistrict Criminal Maplewood J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 8/4/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00113166603 0 Simmer,Joseph M J33 Trial Courts J334J43 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106963461 0 Simon,Teresa M J33 Trial Courts J332SP8 2nd District Special CourtsFam J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 10/18/2010 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 15.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099260172 0 Simonett,Martha M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/12/1996 6/12/1996 6/24/1996 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112868811 0 Simpson,Jonathan E J33 Trial Courts J334J20 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110098593 0 Simrell,Tiffany M J33 Trial Courts J33170B 1st Scott J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111703779 0 Sipkins,Thomas M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 3/2/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063269118 0 Skaj,Karen J J33 Trial Courts J339J00 9th Aitkin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J339A District 9-Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 3/12/1990 6/7/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110469150 0 Skala,Diane A J33 Trial Courts J333J17 3rd Steele Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333H District 3-Steele 55060 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 21.95 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108166905 0 Skelton,Magdalen R. J33 Trial Courts J334J53 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2004 2/14/2008 2/14/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107544987 0 Skinner,Renee L J33 Trial Courts J334CH1 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 8/27/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108748134 0 Skluzacek,Cheryl A J33 Trial Courts J33058A 10th District - Pine J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 2/14/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108033057 0 Skluzacek,Theresa M J33 Trial Courts J33170B 1st Scott J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00112978404 0 Skogen,Nils E J33 Trial Courts J334RC0 4th District Records Center J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time JAF 02 15 11.66 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102458367 0 Skogstad,Mary A J33 Trial Courts J33552B 5th District Nicollet J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J335J District 5-Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 6/30/2003 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 24.27 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109979694 0 Skramsted,Stephanie L J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 6/17/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107989695 0 Slavin,Mary L J33 Trial Courts J33355C 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009135 Jud Jury Manager J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 24.27 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00051376248 0 Slieter,Randall J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J338H District 8-Renville 56277 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/1990 12/30/1992 5/20/1994 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049622562 0 Slieter,Susan Stahl J33 Trial Courts J33800A 8th District Staff J Judicial 009144 Jud Court Administrator II J338H District 8-Renville 56277 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 1/12/1983 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 38.98 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112724271 0 Sloane,Charles E J33 Trial Courts J334J02 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009235 Jud Intern Paraprofessional J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 P Part-Time JUN 21 2 12.5 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109329264 0 Small,Robert M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112598739 0 Smart,Charles W J33 Trial Courts J334CRA 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time JUN 02 2 12.5 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00105286203 0 Smedstad,Nancy L J33 Trial Courts J334CR4 4th Dist Criminal Ridgedale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/22/2001 4/24/2002 4/24/2002 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107993853 0 Smelser,Susan M J33 Trial Courts J33385A 3rd Winona J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 31.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108019395 0 Smith Eggert,Teri J J33 Trial Courts J33119J 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108747144 0 Smith,Cathryne A J33 Trial Courts J33033A 10th District - Kanabec J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330D District 10-Kanabec 55051 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 2/25/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111530727 0 Smith,Connie L J33 Trial Courts J334FM1 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108167499 0 Smith,David Emerson J33 Trial Courts J33900B 9th District Staff J Judicial 009257 Jud Ct Bus Systems Coordinator J3309 District 9 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2004 8/2/2004 7/22/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 28.79 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108015039 0 Smith,Elva M J33 Trial Courts J33119N 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 9/5/2007 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00109577655 0 Smith,Erica Jo J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2006 5/24/2006 7/9/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00100594494 0 Smith,Jamie L J33 Trial Courts J334CRB 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/16/1998 7/1/2003 9/2/2009 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26.95 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107989794 0 Smith,Jennifer Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33355B 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111585177 0 Smith,Jennifer M J33 Trial Courts J33119N 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech No
00022334400 0 Smith,Joanne M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/10/1983 11/10/1983 11/10/1983 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00061746597 0 Smith,John Paul J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/16/1991 9/16/1991 6/13/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099860508 0 Smith,Kathryn N J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/5/1997 5/5/1997 5/5/1997 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109900890 0 Smith,Kelly J33 Trial Courts J334CR2 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105796251 0 Smith,Mary Kay J33 Trial Courts J33546A 5th Distict Martin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335H District 5-Martin 56034 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/1/2002 4/1/2002 7/1/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00064522656 0 Smith,Norbert P J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/10/1992 4/10/1992 9/13/2010 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108748332 0 Smith,Roxanne J J33 Trial Courts J33058A 10th District - Pine J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 5/2/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111126312 0 Smith,Sarah B J33 Trial Courts J334J41 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/6/2008 1/12/2009 4/25/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102525984 0 Smith,Terri A J33 Trial Courts J33904A 9th Beltrami J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107000586 0 Smith,Ulyssia L J33 Trial Courts J334RC0 4th District Records Center J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 5/3/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109926927 0 Snow,Beverly C J33 Trial Courts J33500C 5th District Staff J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J3305 District 5 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 27.14 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105764769 0 Snyder,Rachel L J33 Trial Courts J33500B 5th District Staff J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J3305 District 5 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/5/2002 3/5/2002 3/5/2002 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.39 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106322337 0 Sobania,Monique M J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337F District 7-Morrison 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/2003 1/1/2003 1/1/2003 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108925146 0 Soberg,Anne Marie J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112120371 0 Socha,Meridith J.O. J33 Trial Courts J334J42 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/2009 9/29/2009 9/29/2009 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00109160865 0 Soeun,Sokunthea J33 Trial Courts J332SP5 2nd District Special CourtsJuv J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 5/19/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00025053831 0 Sokolowski,Spencer J J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1977 9/4/2001 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109628244 0 Solberg,Shari Isackson J33 Trial Courts J33915A 9th Clearwater J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339D District 9-Clearwater 56621 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 6/12/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102490839 0 Solem,Pamela Ann J33 Trial Courts J33721A 7th District Douglas J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00079449381 0 Solien,John Robert J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339A District 9-Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/1994 9/23/1994 9/23/1994 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111641508 0 Solmer,Thomas E J33 Trial Courts J333J14 3rd Rice Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00022397859 0 Sommerville,John J J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 11/23/1983 2/16/2011 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107380251 0 Sommerville,Robert John J33 Trial Courts J334AD0 4th District Adminstration J Judicial 009096 Jud Court Operations Manager J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 6/24/2009 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 28.02 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00112384998 0 Songle,Lisa Marie J33 Trial Courts J334AD8 4th District Administration J Judicial 009078 Jud Office Assistant IV J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 4/14/2010 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 26.5 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110583198 0 Sorensen,Kari A J33 Trial Courts J334CR0 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102482325 0 Sorensen,Susan Renee J33 Trial Courts J33705A 7th District Benton J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337B District 7-Benton 56329 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107992269 0 Sosalla-Kreye,Michelle Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33379A 3rd Wabasha J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333I District 3-Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111911085 0 Soumah,Tina Jean J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009234 Jud Student Worker J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 L Limited U Unclassified 6/16/2009 6/16/2009 6/16/2009 P Part-Time JUN 20 2 8 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion No
00103030290 0 Sovell,Gloria J J33 Trial Courts J33541A 5th District Lincoln J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335F District 5-Lincoln 56142 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/2001 1/1/2001 7/1/2001 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 0.5 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00018933849 0 Sovis,Michael V J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/1988 6/1/1988 6/1/1988 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102457575 0 Spaeth,Barbara J J33 Trial Courts J33532A 5th District Jackson J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335E District 5-Jackson 56143 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00106449948 0 Spartz,Patrick D J33 Trial Courts J330J15 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/1995 10/2/2006 7/1/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00069299010 0 Spartz,Sharon R J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 11/21/2010 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107978013 0 Specht,Mary E J33 Trial Courts J33323A 3rd Fillmore J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333B District 3-Fillmore 55965 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00106389261 0 Specht,Susan K J33 Trial Courts J33000A 10th District Staff J Judicial 009154 Jud Staff Generalist I J3310 District 10 55303 L Limited U Unclassified 12/13/1995 10/9/2007 10/9/2007 P Part-Time JUN 07 2 18.66 H Hourly 0.4 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108924552 0 Speltz,Elizabeth Mary J33 Trial Courts J334TV2 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2005 8/1/2005 5/2/2007 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 17.73 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00058077063 0 Spicer,Richard Gary J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/15/1991 1/15/1991 7/1/2005 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00072068832 0 Spilseth,Donald M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009243 Jud Assistant Chief Judge J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/15/1993 7/15/1993 7/1/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105203538 0 Spinler,Bethany Faith J33 Trial Courts J33374A 3rd Steele J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333H District 3-Steele 55060 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/11/2001 6/11/2001 10/4/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00105203538 1 Spinler,Bethany Faith J33 Trial Courts J33320A 3rd Dodge J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333A District 3-Dodge 55955 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/11/2001 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 0.2 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech No
00106995240 0 Sporlein,Tina M J33 Trial Courts J334RC0 4th District Records Center J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 6/25/2008 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 22.24 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109066914 0 Spreeman,Lisa Mary J33 Trial Courts J33082C 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 7/1/2008 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 29.99 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099200376 0 Spychala,Cynthia A J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 7/1/2000 9/7/2005 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00068409495 0 Stacey,Rex D J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 9/3/1996 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102456783 0 Stadtherr,Linda K J33 Trial Courts J33508A 5th District Brown J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335B District 5-Brown 56073 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00063365148 0 Stadum,Elaine E J33 Trial Courts J333J01 3rd Fillmore Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333B District 3-Fillmore 55965 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 1/11/1980 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00025668522 0 Stafsholt,Jon J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J338G District 8-Pope 56334 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/20/1983 6/20/1983 6/20/1983 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00071221095 0 Staheli,Victoria L J33 Trial Courts J333J04 3rd Houston Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333D District 3-Houston 55921 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/19/1993 7/3/1978 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00063367920 0 Stall,Pamela J J33 Trial Courts J339J16 9th Mahnomen Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J339K District 9-Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 12/1/1977 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102534894 0 Stanislawski,Jill C J33 Trial Courts J33968A 9th Roseau J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339Q District 9-Roseau 56751 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech No
00108108792 0 Stanke,Edith Eileen J33 Trial Courts J33119F 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107993754 0 Stark,Debra A J33 Trial Courts J33385D 3rd Winona J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107844957 0 Starr,Mark M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J336E District 6-St Louis-Hibbing 55746 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/5/2004 3/5/2004 3/5/2004 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112538349 0 Stauber,Leah Anne J33 Trial Courts J336J13 6th St Louis - Virginia Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336F District 6-St Louis-Virginia 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2010 7/1/2010 8/18/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108851292 1 Stavlo,Brandi A J33 Trial Courts J332CR0 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 L Limited U Unclassified 6/13/2005 6/13/2005 7/1/2006 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 27.88 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106971480 0 Steen,Kristina M J33 Trial Courts J332AS0 2nd District Assignment J Judicial 009097 Jud Calendar Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 0.5 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00110209473 0 Stein,Angela R J33 Trial Courts J331J27 1st Scott Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102458268 0 Stein,Lisa M J33 Trial Courts J33552B 5th District Nicollet J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335J District 5-Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00069236244 0 Steinbrecher,Sharon D J33 Trial Courts J330J07 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 6/1/1987 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00099371646 0 Steinbring,Michael L J33 Trial Courts J334CH1 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1996 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108365202 0 Steinhagen,Rita Clare J33 Trial Courts J330J24 10th Pine Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/21/2004 10/21/2004 10/21/2004 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102535785 0 Stene,Kathy J J33 Trial Courts J33944A 9th Mahnomen J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339K District 9-Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108748035 0 Stenger-Menne,Heather A J33 Trial Courts J33030A 10th District - Isanti J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00056470788 0 Stenhaug,Paul D J33 Trial Courts J330J38 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/1990 3/19/1990 6/7/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 24.03 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111194820 0 Stephany,Brannon T J33 Trial Courts J334J15 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/2008 6/6/2008 6/6/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105639930 0 Stephenson,George T J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112813866 0 Stevens,Christina Kilbo J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/3/2010 12/3/2010 12/3/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106995834 0 Stevenson,Lori K J33 Trial Courts J334CR2 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111208383 0 Stevenson,Paige M J33 Trial Courts J334J42 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/2008 5/30/2008 5/9/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00070351182 0 Stewart,Jean A J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/24/1993 11/18/1991 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109979793 0 Stites,Jennafer L J33 Trial Courts J334J57 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009088 Jud Executive Assistant J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 6/25/2008 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 24.27 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099200475 0 Stock,MaryAnn E J33 Trial Courts J33700A 7th District Staff J Judicial 009116 Jud Human Resources Coordin J3307 District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 6/24/1998 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 28.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00092042478 0 Stockman,Jacquelyn Werth J33 Trial Courts J331J25 1st McLeod Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/25/1995 9/25/1995 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112692393 0 Stoffel,Jason Michael J33 Trial Courts J335J09 5th Martin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J335H District 5-Martin 56034 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109992465 0 Stoick,Ruth M J33 Trial Courts J33086C 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/26/2006 10/26/2006 9/10/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106996131 0 Stokes,Marquetta M J33 Trial Courts J334J37 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2006 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.58 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108753777 0 Stone,Barbara A J33 Trial Courts J33086C 10th District - Wright J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 2/3/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102347091 0 Stoneking,Shannon M J33 Trial Courts J331J29 1st Scott Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/10/2000 4/10/2000 7/5/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111112947 0 Storck,Kelli R J33 Trial Courts J33002G 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/30/2008 5/13/2009 1/26/2011 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102542418 0 Stradtmann,Jeanne L J33 Trial Courts J33773B 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108774270 0 Strecker,Nykkia M J33 Trial Courts J33002J 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00065968254 0 Streed,Wendy K J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/11/1992 1/10/1994 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00082092285 0 Street,Dyanna Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/30/1995 1/30/1995 1/7/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112853268 0 Street,James John J33 Trial Courts J332J11 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 12/28/2010 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109295802 0 Striker,Bonnie J J33 Trial Courts J334CR4 4th Dist Criminal Ridgedale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 11/29/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106996428 0 Striker,Susan S J33 Trial Courts J334CR0 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109690614 0 Strohmeier,Karl M J33 Trial Courts J332SPF 2nd Dist Special Courts Family J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 7/3/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106996626 0 Struthers,Michele D J33 Trial Courts J334CV0 4th District Civil Filing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107375103 0 Stuen,Katie LeeAnn J33 Trial Courts J334CR0 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 10/20/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102533904 0 Sturman,Nancy Mae J33 Trial Courts J33945A 9th Marshall J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339L District 9-Marshall 56762 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112342131 0 Stutz,Christine J33 Trial Courts J334TV2 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 3/17/2010 3/17/2010 7/26/2010 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 15 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111952566 0 Stutzman,Ryan C J33 Trial Courts J336J15 6th St Louis-Duluth Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/14/2009 7/14/2009 7/14/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112841685 0 Sufka,Angela Mae J33 Trial Courts J33002A 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 14.68 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109915245 0 Sullivan,Barry A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/29/2006 9/29/2006 9/29/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102538458 0 Sullivan,Jennifer E J33 Trial Courts J33960A 9th Polk J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112946427 0 Sullivan,Lucy J J33 Trial Courts J334J18 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/28/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111548547 0 Sullivan,Shannon Marie J33 Trial Courts J33082E 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 1/11/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108729918 0 Sumner-McFarlane,Kathleen M J33 Trial Courts J33609A 6th District - Carlton J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J336A District 6-Carlton 55718 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 4/30/2007 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 31.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110918808 0 Sutherland,Erica K J33 Trial Courts J330J01 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00054516825 0 Sutherland,Patrice K J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/17/1990 7/17/1990 7/17/1990 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110833569 0 Sutliff Lindstrom,Lindsey J33 Trial Courts J336J01 6th Carlton Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336A District 6-Carlton 55718 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111466773 0 Sutton,Katherine A J33 Trial Courts J334CH1 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 9/30/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105887331 0 Swaden,Debra L J33 Trial Courts J334SH1 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009072 Jud Attorney II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/3/2002 6/3/2002 12/6/2004 F Full-Time JAT 02 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112413609 0 Swann,Emily A J33 Trial Courts J334J04 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108619533 0 Swanson,Joel A J33 Trial Courts J330J17 10th Chisago Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/21/2005 3/21/2005 3/21/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111530925 0 Swanson,Lisa N J33 Trial Courts J330J31 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/22/2008 10/22/2008 10/22/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102539349 0 Swanson,Marta J J33 Trial Courts J33901A 9th Aitkin J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339A District 9-Aitkin 56431 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00110417769 0 Swanson,Roger W J33 Trial Courts J33119J 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 7/9/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111299364 0 Swanson,Stephanie N J33 Trial Courts J331J10 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00001935846 0 Swanson,Stephen D J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/7/1989 1/12/2009 1/12/2009 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102495789 0 Swanson,Susan M J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00113013648 0 Swearingen,Taylor T J33 Trial Courts J332CV0 2nd District Civil - Housing J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 L Limited U Unclassified 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 F Full-Time JUN 04 2 13.59 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00068428899 0 Sweetland,Heather L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 7/1/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00092504412 0 Swenson,James T J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009224 Jud District Court Chief Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/16/1995 10/16/1995 6/11/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 5021.48 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102538557 0 Swenson,Margaret M J33 Trial Courts J33960A 9th Polk J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112299858 0 Swenson,Rose M J33 Trial Courts J332AS0 2nd District Assignment J Judicial 009097 Jud Calendar Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/8/2010 2/8/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 15.85 H Hourly 0.5 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106964649 0 Switala,Linda A J33 Trial Courts J332CR5 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009106 Jud Screener/Collector J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 2/4/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107992368 0 Sylvester,Denise M J33 Trial Courts J33379A 3rd Wabasha J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333I District 3-Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00070571160 0 Tabor,Paul A J33 Trial Courts J331J33 1st Carver Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/14/1993 4/14/1993 7/5/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 22.78 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112466475 0 Tahtinen,Jennifer R J33 Trial Courts J33600A 6th District Staff J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J3306 District 6 55802-1202 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 6/1/2010 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 19.97 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110209572 0 Taken,Laura B J33 Trial Courts J334J11 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 2/28/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00108031869 0 Tamez,Diana Lizette J33 Trial Courts J334CR2 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/19/2004 5/19/2004 5/19/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109956231 0 Tangen,Glenice Mae J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009089 Jud Court Attendant J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/2006 10/6/2006 10/6/2006 P Part-Time JTM 03 15 13.26 H Hourly 0.49 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech No
00106997220 0 Tanzer,Darlene Ann J33 Trial Courts J334CH1 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110199573 0 Tarnowski,Sally L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/2007 3/1/2007 3/1/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112208382 0 Tarvestad,Taylor Danielle J33 Trial Courts J330J36 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 12/30/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111520530 0 Tatarek,Jamie Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33002A 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 12/13/2010 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 14.68 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00064513845 0 Taylor,Yvonne M J33 Trial Courts J333J00 3rd Dodge Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333A District 3-Dodge 55955 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/8/1992 4/24/1979 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110774169 0 Tchida,Kate R J33 Trial Courts J332CR5 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 9/28/2010 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108746946 0 Teigen,Jennifer Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33033A 10th District - Kanabec J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330D District 10-Kanabec 55051 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00113166801 0 Teigland,James Arthur J33 Trial Courts J339J05 9th Cass Judge J Judicial 009033 Jud Law Clerk Trainee J339C District 9-Cass 56484 L Limited U Unclassified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 15.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102457872 0 Tellinghuisen,Sharon L J33 Trial Courts J33551A 5th District Murray J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J335I District 5-Murray 56172 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 6/30/2003 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 24.27 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00102069297 0 TenEyck,David J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/26/1999 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099383922 0 Tenney,Geoffrey W J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/9/1996 12/31/2008 12/31/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105875451 0 Tennison,Deborah E J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/22/2002 5/22/2002 12/16/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00069323463 0 Terhark,Orvis L J33 Trial Courts J335J05 5th Faribault Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J335D District 5-Faribault 56013 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 1/1/1976 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00105464898 0 Tesch,Lisa M J33 Trial Courts J33140A 1st LeSueur J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331D District 1-LeSueur 56057 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/27/2001 10/9/2006 10/9/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108749520 0 Teschendorf,Shereen L J33 Trial Courts J33071A 10th District - Sherburne J Judicial 009106 Jud Screener/Collector J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 12/3/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105454899 0 Thao,Linda J33 Trial Courts J332SP8 2nd District Special CourtsFam J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/12/2001 7/1/2003 10/5/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112978107 0 Thao-Xiong,Yangmee J33 Trial Courts J334RC0 4th District Records Center J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time JAF 02 15 11.66 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00008467074 0 Theisen,Mary J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/1983 8/17/2000 8/17/2000 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106998309 0 Thell,Wayne George J33 Trial Courts J334CC0 4th District Conciliation J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00071827569 0 Theobald,Sheree L J33 Trial Courts J330J14 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/21/1993 3/7/1983 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00106998705 0 Thies,Mary P J33 Trial Courts J334CH2 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107695764 0 Thirakoun,Chay J33 Trial Courts J332AD4 2nd District Administration J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/3/2003 12/3/2003 2/16/2011 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 33.05 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00063264663 0 Thole,Amy E J33 Trial Courts J330J06 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 2/4/1986 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112231053 0 Thompson,Brenna J33 Trial Courts J334CR1 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106999398 0 Thompson,Carolyn E J33 Trial Courts J334CR0 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 8/1/2007 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 19.16 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00101358081 0 Thompson,Jeffrey D J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009243 Jud Assistant Chief Judge J333K District 3-Winona 55987 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/1999 2/12/1999 7/1/2009 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108759717 0 Thompson,Kristin J J33 Trial Courts J33082E 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 8/14/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00074306925 0 Thompson,Mark S J33 Trial Courts J334J57 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009150 Jud District Administrator C J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/4/1988 5/1/1984 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 18 2 66.77 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109195218 0 Thompson,Michael J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J338D District 8-Kandiyohi 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/29/2005 11/29/2005 11/29/2005 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102533211 0 Thompson,Sara J J33 Trial Courts J33939A 9th Lake of the Woods J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J339J District 9-Lake of the Woods 56623 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 6/30/2003 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 22.89 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00106971975 0 Thompson,Scott A J33 Trial Courts J332CR5 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 2/1/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00111442023 0 Thon,Jennifer L J33 Trial Courts J335J15 5th Watonwan Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J335O District 5-Watonwan 56081 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102488661 0 Thormodson,Danette K J33 Trial Courts J33756A 7th District Ottertail J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111493107 0 Thorp,Jessica S J33 Trial Courts J33170D 1st Scott J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 10/6/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00113103639 0 Thouk,Touch J33 Trial Courts J334R04 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 18 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107977023 0 Thraenert,Dedra Jean J33 Trial Courts J33320A 3rd Dodge J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333A District 3-Dodge 55955 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111530430 0 Thunem,Carl Abbott J33 Trial Courts J335J06 5th Jackson Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J335E District 5-Jackson 56143 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110238975 0 Tiffany,Robert Donald J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339F District 9-Hubbard 56470 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/20/2007 3/20/2007 3/20/2007 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00101288682 0 Tilsen,Judith M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 1/4/1999 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109653687 0 Timmers,Karen Lynn J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00109382328 0 Tisdell,Beth K J33 Trial Courts J332SP3 2nd District Special CourtsJuv J Judicial 009154 Jud Staff Generalist I J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/21/2006 2/21/2006 6/16/2011 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 18.68 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00050590188 0 Titus,Linda J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J335E District 5-Jackson 56143 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/1990 3/1/1990 3/1/1990 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110073051 0 Tolbert,Christopher T J33 Trial Courts J330D02 District 2 J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/28/2006 6/2/2008 6/2/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00049670181 0 Tollefson,Sandra K J33 Trial Courts J33800A 8th District Staff J Judicial 009250 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin I J338I District 8-Stevens 56267 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 4/24/1973 11/12/2008 F Full-Time JUN 31 2 39.69 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109175121 0 Tomczik,Lynn M J33 Trial Courts J33773B 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 5/30/2007 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108020385 0 Torfin,Georgeann J33 Trial Courts J33119D 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech No
00109194327 0 Torgerson,Cheryl Renae J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J338G District 8-Pope 56334 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00063894996 0 Torrini,Dawn Michelle J33 Trial Courts J334R14 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/26/1992 8/1/1988 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111334608 0 Toskey,Kevin R J33 Trial Courts J330J03 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107983359 0 Tousignant,Sharon M J33 Trial Courts J33366B 3rd Rice J Judicial 009098 Jud Calendar Coordinator J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 23.26 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102467277 0 Tranby,Silvia G J33 Trial Courts J33714A 7th District Clay J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108008901 0 Traver,Lisa M J33 Trial Courts J33110B 1st Carver J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 P Part-Time JTM 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 0.8 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111118491 0 Treiber,Sherry G J33 Trial Courts J332J06 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00100980495 0 Tremelat,Valerie H J33 Trial Courts J334SH2 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009071 Jud Attorney I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/12/1998 7/27/2001 7/1/2006 F Full-Time JAT 01 2 30.24 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112460139 0 Triggs,Kyle R J33 Trial Courts J331J20 1st Scott Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107000784 0 Trinidad,Alfredo Corona J33 Trial Courts J334IT0 4th District Info Tech J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 10/4/2006 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 42.07 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109900197 0 Truax,Kimberly Kay J33 Trial Courts J33780A 7th District Wadena J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337J District 7-Wadena 56482 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 9/6/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107354709 0 Trulove,Brenda J J33 Trial Courts J334CR5 4th Dist Criminal Hearing J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108747243 0 Trupe,Mecheal L J33 Trial Courts J33033A 10th District - Kanabec J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330D District 10-Kanabec 55051 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00100434510 0 Tschida,Charlene D J33 Trial Courts J330J08 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/1998 7/20/1998 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108581319 0 Tschida,Ellen Jane J33 Trial Courts J334J24 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102482523 0 Tschumper,Monica M J33 Trial Courts J33000A 10th District Staff J Judicial 009144 Jud Court Administrator II J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/13/2009 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 30.48 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107980686 0 Tufte,Julie Anne J33 Trial Courts J33350A 3rd Mower J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00108032958 0 Tupy,Janelle L J33 Trial Courts J33170A 1st Scott J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 10/27/2010 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 26.23 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00069362271 0 Turk,Amy C J33 Trial Courts J339J22 9th Crow Wing Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00113166702 0 Turner,Holden D J33 Trial Courts J334SH2 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009234 Jud Student Worker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 5/26/2011 P Part-Time JUN 20 2 10 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100553508 0 Turnquist,Amy L J33 Trial Courts J33900A 9th District Staff J Judicial 009252 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin III J339C District 9-Cass 56484 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/4/1998 11/19/2001 1/20/2010 F Full-Time JUN 33 2 41.46 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108926829 0 Tuttle,Barbara Lou J33 Trial Courts J33616A 6th District - Cook J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J336B District 6-Cook 55604 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/25/2005 7/25/2005 3/7/2007 P Part-Time JAF 04 15 14.72 H Hourly 0.5 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00099313434 0 Tuttle,Debra Ann J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/24/1996 7/24/1996 8/11/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112998105 0 Tweed,Maria R J33 Trial Courts J330J13 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 20.5 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111605076 0 Tyler,Jane E J33 Trial Courts J334IT0 4th District Info Tech J Judicial 009164 Jud Inform Tech Spec IV J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 34.61 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00112261842 0 Tyroler,Isaac Ingram J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102473514 0 Umlauf,Lynne M J33 Trial Courts J33749A 7th District Morrison J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337F District 7-Morrison 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00070310592 0 Undeland,Duane M J33 Trial Courts J336J14 6th St Louis - Virginia Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J336F District 6-St Louis-Virginia 55792 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/24/1993 6/9/1976 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00107989992 0 Unnasch,Cheryl Faye J33 Trial Courts J33355B 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112748031 0 Unni,Adosh D J33 Trial Courts J334J13 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 1/5/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106972074 0 Upton,Gwen N J33 Trial Courts J33082I 10th District - Washington J Judicial 009230 Jud Admin Hearing Officer Supv J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 1/23/2009 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 26.5 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106972272 0 Upton,Michael F J33 Trial Courts J332CV4 2nd District Civil J Judicial 009096 Jud Court Operations Manager J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 10/22/2007 F Full-Time JUN 12 2 34.01 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102495888 0 Urbik,Linda B J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech No
00067615911 0 Urke,Julie M J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338J District 8-Swift 56215 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1992 9/1/1992 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 22.43 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102178098 0 Vaa,Galen J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 1/18/2000 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110934450 0 Vaage,Kirsten J J33 Trial Courts J334J09 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00106965342 0 Valencia,Dana J33 Trial Courts J332CR5 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.89 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00102473712 0 Valentine,Wendy A J33 Trial Courts J33749A 7th District Morrison J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337F District 7-Morrison 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 23.18 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00101115036 0 Van de North Jr,John B J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/7/1998 10/7/1998 10/7/1998 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109630521 0 Van Etta-Olson,Kathryn L J33 Trial Courts J334J50 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/30/2006 9/4/2007 9/4/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107001675 0 Van Heel,Leon W J33 Trial Courts J334CR9 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 12/15/2008 7/1/2003 P Part-Time JUN 10 2 28 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107552610 0 Van Slyke,Kellie T J33 Trial Courts J334AD7 4th District Administration J Judicial 009132 Jud Court Oper Analyst I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 1/19/2010 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 24.24 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112635765 0 Vance,Alison M J33 Trial Courts J334J51 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/13/2010 8/13/2010 2/16/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105424209 0 Vanden Avond,Gail M J33 Trial Courts J330J01 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/30/2001 12/18/2002 5/4/2006 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00111620223 0 Vandenberg,Rebecca A J33 Trial Courts J334SH2 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009071 Jud Attorney I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 5/11/2011 F Full-Time JAT 01 2 23.28 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112785255 0 Vandenberg,Shelby M J33 Trial Courts J334CH2 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009235 Jud Intern Paraprofessional J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 P Part-Time JUN 21 2 12.5 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion No
00067395933 0 Vanderveur,Brenda K J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337D District 7-Douglas 56308 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1992 9/8/1992 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00106972569 0 Vang,Mai X J33 Trial Courts J332SPD 2nd District Special Courts DA J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00106972470 0 Vang,Toua J33 Trial Courts J332SP8 2nd District Special CourtsFam J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 1/11/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00108759024 0 Vanstrom,Sherrin K J33 Trial Courts J33170C 1st Scott J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/24/2005 5/24/2005 6/11/2008 F Full-Time JTM 04 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
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00102488760 0 VanWechel,Lori J J33 Trial Courts J33756A 7th District Ottertail J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337G District 7-Otter Tail 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00073431072 0 Varco,Robert J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/22/1993 1/15/2001 1/15/2001 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110009889 0 Varner,Kathleen A J33 Trial Courts J334J14 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 11/13/2006 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.79 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108009000 0 Vars,Heidi R J33 Trial Courts J33110B 1st Carver J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00112854951 0 Vasaly,Mary Ruth J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 12/29/2010 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111382029 0 Vassar,Cilicia Janae J33 Trial Courts J330J08 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00107003358 0 Vee,Mary J J33 Trial Courts J334TV0 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 8/10/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105692301 0 Veenker,Staci K J33 Trial Courts J33517A 5th District Cottonwood J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335C District 5-Cottonwood 56101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/23/2002 1/23/2002 1/23/2002 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 0.5 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00099202554 0 Velasco,Lisa L J33 Trial Courts J33119M 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 7/1/2004 9/29/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00047622564 0 Venne,Donald J J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/24/1986 6/24/1986 6/24/1986 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00057284172 1 Ventrella,Leanne Marie J33 Trial Courts J33600A 6th District Staff J Judicial 009152 Jud Asst District Admin A J3306 District 6 55802-1202 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/28/1990 11/28/1990 7/27/2005 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 44.2 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107983458 0 Verdick,Deanna K J33 Trial Courts J33366B 3rd Rice J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 22.24 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00106086123 0 Vezina,Kim P J33 Trial Courts J33669C 6th District-St Louis-Duluth J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/26/2002 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 25.45 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107004249 0 Viehman,Paula J33 Trial Courts J334PR0 4th District Probate MntlHlth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112978206 0 Vieira,Elizabeth J J33 Trial Courts J334J51 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 2/24/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 19.96 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106251849 0 Vilchez,Armando J33 Trial Courts J334CR0 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/4/2002 11/4/2002 5/30/2007 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107004645 0 Villalpando,Victoria C J33 Trial Courts J334J60 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/9/2008 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112759317 0 Vilt,James Joseph J33 Trial Courts J33900B 9th District Staff J Judicial 009252 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin III J339G District 9-Itasca 55744 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 10/18/2010 F Full-Time JUN 33 2 40.23 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102459654 0 Voelz,MaryLou M J33 Trial Courts J33564A 5th District Redwood J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335M District 5-Redwood 56283 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00100921590 0 Vogel,Nancy K J33 Trial Courts J335J01 5th Blue Earth Judge J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/15/1998 7/15/1998 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109970784 0 Voigt,Tammy J J33 Trial Courts J33143A 1st McLeod J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 10/23/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111231846 0 Von Bank,Rachel A J33 Trial Courts J334J20 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 6/16/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00111058794 0 VonBokern,Heidi M J33 Trial Courts J33170B 1st Scott J Judicial 009106 Jud Screener/Collector J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/27/2008 3/27/2008 3/27/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108776151 0 VonEschen,Jennifer M J33 Trial Courts J33002L 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 11/15/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108075330 0 Vosejpka,Jessica J J33 Trial Courts J334J58 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/7/2004 10/16/2006 10/16/2006 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 21.02 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099475695 0 Vosika,Lisa M J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/7/1996 4/1/1999 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110235906 0 Vue,Anna J33 Trial Courts J332CV7 2nd District Civil J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/5/2007 3/5/2007 5/14/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108317187 0 Wagner,Lynn Elizabeth J33 Trial Courts J33000A 10th District Staff J Judicial 009113 Jud Human Resources Manager I J3310 District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 41.88 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102700917 0 Wahl,JoAnn M J33 Trial Courts J331J06 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/2000 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112156110 0 Waldeck,Molly P J33 Trial Courts J334J34 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107005140 0 Waldrop,Renee A J33 Trial Courts J334PY1 4th District Psych Services J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 P Part-Time JAF 04 15 19.71 H Hourly 0.8 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00100891395 0 Walker,Bradley C J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009243 Jud Assistant Chief Judge J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/15/1998 7/15/1998 6/11/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108770607 0 Walker,Kellie C J33 Trial Courts J33002K 10th District - Anoka J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 11/29/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00026241435 0 Walker,Robert D J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J335H District 5-Martin 56034 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/31/1989 3/31/1989 3/31/1989 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106350849 0 Wallace,Kathleen R J33 Trial Courts J332J11 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/23/2002 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 P Part-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 0.5 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00072111303 0 Wallat,Cheryl A J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009262 Jud Court Reporter Lead  - CMR J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/30/1993 6/30/1993 10/27/2010 F Full-Time JCR 02 0 31.79 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00112895838 0 Walston,Lynn Ann J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 0.5 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech No
00112334508 0 Walters,Christina M J33 Trial Courts J331J32 1st Sibley Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331G District 1-Sibley 55334 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/15/2010 3/15/2010 9/29/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00068653431 0 Walters,Terrence M J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333I District 3-Wabasha 55981 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 12/30/1992 3/7/2003 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111334707 0 Ward,Tracy A J33 Trial Courts J336J02 6th Lake Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336C District 6-Lake 55616 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 8/4/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00100442826 0 Warner,Teresa R J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/26/1998 1/26/1998 1/26/1998 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109046025 0 Warwick,Angela B J33 Trial Courts J332CR8 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/9/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.3 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108033156 0 Warwick,Terri A J33 Trial Courts J33119M 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 11/1/2010 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107006526 0 Waskosky,Jean S J33 Trial Courts J334J46 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112842180 0 Wasserbauer,Norma Lus J33 Trial Courts J33669F 6th District-St Louis-Duluth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 12/16/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00112409748 0 Waterkamp Vomastek,Kendel Rose J33 Trial Courts J332J02 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 5/6/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00105048108 0 Watson,Avis R J33 Trial Courts J332SP9 2nd District Special CourtsJuv J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/14/2001 5/14/2001 6/6/2011 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 15.48 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112814460 0 Watson,Thomas Joseph J33 Trial Courts J332CV4 2nd District Civil J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/22/2010 11/22/2010 11/18/2010 F Full-Time JAF 09 15 24.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00105535188 0 Wavra,Connie J J33 Trial Courts J33957A 9th Pennington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339N District 9-Pennington 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 10/10/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107000190 0 Weathersby,Anita L J33 Trial Courts J334CR2 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00105701112 0 Weber,Shawn D J33 Trial Courts J336J07 6th St Louis - Duluth Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 1/16/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102535191 0 Wedding,Robin L J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00107580231 0 Week,Kristi K J33 Trial Courts J334J04 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/16/2003 9/16/2003 9/16/2003 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 25.18 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108770310 0 Weeks,Kristine Ann J33 Trial Courts J330D02 District 2 J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/18/2005 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00102689631 0 Wegener,Robin K J33 Trial Courts J331J17 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 8/7/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102535092 0 Wegman,Susan G J33 Trial Courts J33773C 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108017316 0 Wegner,Janell M J33 Trial Courts J33119E 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00110190564 0 Weigel,Anthony J J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337F District 7-Morrison 56345 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 2/12/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102526083 0 Weikle,Carol M J33 Trial Courts J33508B 5th District Brown J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J335B District 5-Brown 56073 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 27.71 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106972767 0 Weinkauf-Bultmann,Robin M J33 Trial Courts J332CR6 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 5/17/2004 8/9/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00072127935 0 Weite,Tera Sue J33 Trial Courts J33773A 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/8/1993 4/23/2001 9/20/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00102097611 0 Weitnauer,Paula J J33 Trial Courts J339J09 9th Crow Wing Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/1/1999 12/1/1999 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00100515294 0 Welling,Brenda A J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009031 Jud Court Reporter Elect J338M District 8-Yellow Medicine 56241 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/9/1998 2/9/1998 9/20/2010 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 23.51 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00102940299 0 Wellmann,Fred W J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/9/2000 11/9/2000 11/9/2000 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109465785 0 Wells,Gail E J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337C District 7-Clay 56561 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109757340 0 Wells,Latoya V J33 Trial Courts J334J05 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 5/11/2011 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 20.02 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107981775 0 Welscher,Dianne K J33 Trial Courts J33328A 3rd Houston J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333D District 3-Houston 55921 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 0.8 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00105912279 0 Welt,Julie V J33 Trial Courts J33170D 1st Scott J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/28/2002 5/28/2002 11/25/2009 F Full-Time JTM 07 15 20.98 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00112938408 0 Welter,Jessica Maureen J33 Trial Courts J330J16 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/27/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102542022 0 Wenner,Margaret L J33 Trial Courts J33552B 5th District Nicollet J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335J District 5-Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00068467014 0 Wermager,Tim D J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/31/1992 12/30/1992 1/24/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099304524 0 Wermerskirchen,Leah M J33 Trial Courts J334IN1 4th District Interpreter J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/11/1996 7/1/2003 3/22/2006 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 30.53 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106234029 0 Wernick,Mark S J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 10/23/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112841388 0 Wertman,Lisa A J33 Trial Courts J33700D 7th District Staff J Judicial 009139 Jud Problem Solving Courts Crd J3307 District 7 56302 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 12/8/2010 P Part-Time JUN 09 2 19.97 H Hourly 0.75 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106432425 0 West,Faith A J33 Trial Courts J331J08 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 10/9/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00069331383 0 West,Rhondi R J33 Trial Courts J330J02 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1992 5/14/1984 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109177992 0 Westphal,Todd W J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J335J District 5-Nicollet 56082 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/2005 11/15/2005 11/15/2005 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049657014 0 Westre,Lynette M J33 Trial Courts J33834A 8th Distict Kandiyohi J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J338F District 8-Meeker 55355 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 4/1/1980 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00057559590 0 Wexler,Thomas W J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/1991 1/7/1991 2/17/2009 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112591512 0 Weyandt,Anna H J33 Trial Courts J330J43 10th Wright Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330H District 10-Wright 55313-1192 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/2/2010 8/2/2010 7/29/2010 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00021554577 0 Weyrens,John J J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1977 3/1/2000 12/15/2004 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100341450 0 Whalen,Jean M J33 Trial Courts J332J17 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/29/1997 12/30/2005 12/30/2005 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00058697694 0 Wheeler,Steven D J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/26/1991 1/8/2002 1/8/2002 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00049671963 0 White,Genevie L J33 Trial Courts J33884A 8th District Wilkin J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J338C District 8-Grant 56531 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1990 9/13/1986 6/30/2003 F Full-Time JUN 07 2 25.67 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00099372636 0 White,Linda L J33 Trial Courts J332AD2 2nd District Administration J Judicial 009114 Jud Human Resources Spec J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1996 7/1/2002 7/1/2002 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 36.08 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112317480 0 White,Sara M J33 Trial Courts J334CR8 4th District Criminal MNCIS J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 15.12 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00113104035 0 Whitson,Stewart L J33 Trial Courts J334HR2 4th District Human Resources J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 4/25/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107979201 0 Wichmann,LaCinda Arlette J33 Trial Courts J33324A 3rd Freeborn J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333C District 3-Freeborn 56007 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00110218680 0 Wicht,Diane Dena J33 Trial Courts J330J00 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/27/2007 2/27/2007 2/27/2007 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 26.99 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00063345942 0 Wicklander,Todd Steven J33 Trial Courts J333J13 3rd Rice Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 7/12/1982 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters No
00047495547 0 Widick,Paul J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/8/1989 11/8/1989 12/8/2010 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00112170564 0 Wiebe,Christopher G J33 Trial Courts J33700C 7th District Staff J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J3308 District 8 56201 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 11/23/2009 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 24.9 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102535389 0 Wiebolt,Loretta J J33 Trial Courts J33900B 9th District Staff J Judicial 009252 Jud Multi Cnty Court Admin III J339K District 9-Mahnomen 56557 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 2/3/2011 F Full-Time JUN 33 2 42.33 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102456882 0 Wieland,JoAnn B J33 Trial Courts J33508A 5th District Brown J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335B District 5-Brown 56073 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00054534447 0 Wieland,Lucy Ann J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 R Trainee U Unclassified 7/25/1990 7/25/1990 6/11/2008 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102457674 0 Wieneke,Elaine A J33 Trial Courts J33532A 5th District Jackson J Judicial 009210 Jud Court Clerk Leadworker J335E District 5-Jackson 56143 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 6/30/2003 F Full-Time JAF 07 15 25.67 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech No
00022497750 0 Wieners,Joseph F J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333A District 3-Dodge 55955 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1989 9/1/1989 9/1/1989 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109128195 0 Wiersma,Kristie S J33 Trial Courts J33000A 10th District Staff J Judicial 009195 Jud Accounting Officer J3310 District 10 55303 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 F Full-Time JUN 08 2 25.57 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
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00106972866 0 Wiese,Kathleen E J33 Trial Courts J33366B 3rd Rice J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333G District 3-Rice 55021 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 2/5/2010 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00106972866 1 Wiese,Kathleen E J33 Trial Courts J33320A 3rd Dodge J Judicial 009106 Jud Screener/Collector J333A District 3-Dodge 55955 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 4/30/2007 4/30/2007 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 0.2 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech No
00102435795 0 Wiethoff,Brenda K J33 Trial Courts J33508A 5th District Brown J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335B District 5-Brown 56073 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2009 P Part-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 0.8 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107648145 0 Wild,Brenda J J33 Trial Courts J330J28 10th Sherburne Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/27/2003 10/27/2003 10/27/2003 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00069592842 0 Wild,Paul D J33 Trial Courts J330J32 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/27/1993 2/12/2001 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110935638 0 Wilkens,Connie Sue J33 Trial Courts J33960A 9th Polk J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 18.35 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00107887824 0 Wilkens,Kirsi Joy J33 Trial Courts J332CR7 2nd District Criminal - LEC J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/22/2004 3/22/2004 5/5/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109456281 0 Will,Elisabeth J33 Trial Courts J334J45 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 7/1/2006 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110051073 0 Williams,Deborah J J33 Trial Courts J33900E 9th District Staff J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J3309 District 9 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 1/12/2009 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 16.33 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108745461 0 Williams,Gwendolyn Hunt J33 Trial Courts J33030C 10th District - Isanti J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J330C District 10-Isanti 55008-9386 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 27.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108637254 0 Williams,Rhonda E J33 Trial Courts J33100A 1st District Staff J Judicial 009110 Jud Accountant J3301 District 1 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 11/26/2007 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 29.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106996923 0 Williams,Susan Kay J33 Trial Courts J332CV0 2nd District Civil - Housing J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107010288 0 Williams,Terry L J33 Trial Courts J334IT0 4th District Info Tech J Judicial 009163 Jud Inform Tech Spec III J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/26/2006 F Full-Time JUN 11 2 35.58 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108953361 0 Williamson,Aaron S J33 Trial Courts J334CR9 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 L Limited U Unclassified 8/16/2005 8/16/2005 11/24/2010 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 23.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00054577809 0 Williamson,Jodi L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/17/1990 1/7/2000 1/7/2000 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00088167915 0 Willis,Bruce D J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009229 Jud Crt Of Appeals Senior Jdge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/12/1995 7/26/1995 4/1/2009 I Intermittent CITF 01 2 46.25 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110749518 0 Willms,Angela J J33 Trial Courts J334CH3 4th District Juvenile J Judicial 009071 Jud Attorney I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/19/2007 2/15/2008 1/5/2010 F Full-Time JAT 01 2 24.44 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102537171 0 Wilson,Beth M J33 Trial Courts J33957A 9th Pennington J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J339N District 9-Pennington 56701 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/5/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00112170465 0 Wilson,Clarence E J33 Trial Courts J334IT1 4th District Info Tech J Judicial 009161 Jud Inform Tech Spec I J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 11/12/2009 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 19.44 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00002955744 0 Wilson,Edward S J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 9/1/1987 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107010387 0 Wilson,Markeitha R J33 Trial Courts J334J55 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009209 Jud Judicial Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 3/28/2006 F Full-Time JUN 06 2 20.69 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00077168916 0 Wilson,Tammy K J33 Trial Courts J330J03 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/6/1994 6/6/1994 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110122947 0 Wilson,William Parks J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337A District 7-Becker 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108220959 0 Wimmer,Kay M J33 Trial Courts J33058A 10th District - Pine J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330E District 10-Pine 55063 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/19/2004 8/19/2004 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 20.02 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108750312 0 Winebrenner,Shari Lynn-Jensen J33 Trial Courts J33071A 10th District - Sherburne J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00069372864 0 Winger,Nancy L J33 Trial Courts J33900A 9th District Staff J Judicial 009152 Jud Asst District Admin A J3309 District 9 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/4/1993 1/4/1993 7/27/2005 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 42.02 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00004219974 0 Winter,Gerald J J33 Trial Courts J331J08 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009149 Jud District Administrator B J3301 District 1 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/1/1980 3/1/1980 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 17 2 60.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111043548 0 Winzenburg,Anna M J33 Trial Courts J33170D 1st Scott J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331F District 1-Scott 55379 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/6/2008 3/6/2008 3/6/2008 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 16.8 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00111118590 0 Witt,Patricia M J33 Trial Courts J33300A 3rd District Staff J Judicial 009077 Jud Office Assistant III J3303 District 3 55901 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 P Part-Time JUN 06 2 20.41 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110876139 0 Witt,Thomas R J33 Trial Courts J336J07 6th St Louis - Duluth Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/27/2007 11/27/2007 11/27/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106965639 0 Wittner,Kristine J J33 Trial Courts J332CR7 2nd District Criminal - LEC J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00099200574 0 Woehler,Cheryl L J33 Trial Courts J33773C 7th District Stearns J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J337B District 7-Benton 56329 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 7/1/2000 5/27/2008 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 28.33 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109193139 0 Wojcik,Jennifer S J33 Trial Courts J332CR2 2nd District Criminal J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 11/21/2005 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 15.9 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00030348153 0 Wolf,Dale A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J336A District 6-Carlton 55718 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/4/1990 9/4/1990 7/6/1982 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00045861948 0 Wolf,Gerald J33 Trial Courts J33J001 Retired Judges J Judicial 009223 Jud Dist Court Senior Judge J3300 Trial Courts 55155-6102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/1977 9/17/2007 9/17/2007 I Intermittent CITE 01 2 43.5 H Hourly 0.25 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00102456585 0 Wolff,Tricia A J33 Trial Courts J33507C 5th District Blue Earth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J335A District 5-Blue Earth 56002-0347 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2000 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00100277793 0 Wolter,Timothy J J33 Trial Courts J33500B 5th District Staff J Judicial 009162 Jud Inform Tech Spec II J3305 District 5 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/23/1997 9/23/1997 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 09 2 30.93 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111153735 0 Wong,Jeanette Y J33 Trial Courts J334J41 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00110975337 0 Woodrow,Lindsey J J33 Trial Courts J330D02 District 2 J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/29/2008 1/29/2008 5/17/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00106432524 0 Woods,Amanda J J33 Trial Courts J331J19 1st Dakota Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 9/25/2002 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109482021 0 Worm,Jenna R J33 Trial Courts J33143A 1st McLeod J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331E District 1-McLeod 55336 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/19/2006 4/19/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 17.81 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00108007515 0 Worm,Rita A J33 Trial Courts J33110C 1st Carver J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J331A District 1-Carver 55318 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.3 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00009724572 0 Worrell,Barbara J J33 Trial Courts J33500A 5th District Staff J Judicial 009152 Jud Asst District Admin A J3305 District 5 56001 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/5/1988 1/23/1986 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JUN 15 2 46.68 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00111118590 1 Worrell,Patricia M J33 Trial Courts J33355C 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009076 Jud Office Assistant II J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/30/2008 8/10/2009 8/10/2009 P Part-Time JUN 04 2 19.44 H Hourly 0.5 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109577556 0 Wotipka,Michael J J33 Trial Courts J334CR1 4th District Criminal J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.22 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00109456182 0 Wray,Tsipora J33 Trial Courts J334J48 4th Hennepin Judge J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 4/3/2006 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110594583 0 Wright,Brandon Dennis J33 Trial Courts J33ADM8 8th District Administration J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J338B District 8-Chippewa 56265 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00070409493 0 Wrzos,Claudia S J33 Trial Courts J334CMR 4th District CMR J Judicial 009261 Jud Court Reporter J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/12/1993 4/12/1993 6/5/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00103010193 0 Wunderlich,Judith M J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J337B District 7-Benton 56329 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 12/18/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110084139 0 Wuollet,Heather A J33 Trial Courts J339J02 9th Beltrami Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J339B District 9-Beltrami 56601 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 1/2/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108926928 0 Wurtzberger,Karen Sue J33 Trial Courts J33918A 9th Crow Wing J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 11/1/2006 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 29.17 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00108750015 0 Wurzinger,Kathryn G J33 Trial Courts J33071C 10th District - Sherburne J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2005 7/1/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00063265554 0 Wutz,Jennifer A J33 Trial Courts J336J09 6th St Louis - Duluth Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J336D District 6-St Louis-Duluth 55802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/1/1992 9/12/1988 6/21/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00110121264 0 Xiong,Be T J33 Trial Courts J334TV0 4th District Traffic Violation J Judicial 009091 Jud Court Clerk J334R District 4 - Remote 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/17/2007 1/17/2007 5/12/2008 F Full-Time JAF 04 15 16.38 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00103111074 0 Xiong,Neng C J33 Trial Courts J332CR9 2nd District Criminal - TVB J Judicial 009117 Jud Admin Hearing Officer J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/17/2001 1/17/2001 2/1/2006 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 27.1 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106315704 0 Yang,Kazoua J33 Trial Courts J332AS3 2nd District Assignment J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/16/2002 12/16/2002 12/16/2002 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 33.41 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00110772387 0 Yang,Naomi M J33 Trial Courts J332SP5 2nd District Special CourtsJuv J Judicial 009124 Jud Interpreter I Foreign Lang J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/9/2007 10/9/2007 10/9/2007 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 17.62 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00113015034 0 Yang,Sylvia Jihye J33 Trial Courts J332J09 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/11/2011 3/11/2011 3/11/2011 P Part-Time JCR 01 7 21.95 H Hourly 0.5 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00062487612 0 Yanish,Joanne M J33 Trial Courts J332J11 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009203 Jud Referee J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/4/1991 11/4/1991 12/18/2002 F Full-Time JUN 30 2 55.65 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107012862 0 Ybarra,Tamara L J33 Trial Courts J334CR3 4th Dist Criminal Brookdale J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00107987121 0 Yetzer,Deborah R J33 Trial Courts J33355D 3rd Olmsted J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333F District 3-Olmsted 55904-3712 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 23.8 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00111258378 0 Yi,Alice S J33 Trial Courts J332AS4 2nd District Assignment J Judicial 009033 Jud Law Clerk Trainee J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 15.85 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109427967 0 Yon,Tamara L J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339O District 9-Polk 56716 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/7/2006 4/7/2006 4/7/2006 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00106352928 0 York,Sara G J33 Trial Courts J332J24 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/2/2002 12/2/2002 1/5/2011 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.09 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109407177 0 Young,Evelyn A J33 Trial Courts J332J23 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00109407474 0 Younghans,Nicole M. J33 Trial Courts J332SP9 2nd District Special CourtsJuv J Judicial 009095 Jud Court Operation Supervisor J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 6/9/2010 F Full-Time JUN 10 2 23.8 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109834956 0 Youngmark,Naomie J33 Trial Courts J334PS0 4th District Public Service J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/20/2008 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 16.32 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 No
00111766545 0 Youngren,Susan Kay J33 Trial Courts J33013C 10th District - Chisago J Judicial 009083 Jud Records Clerk I J330B District 10-Chisago 55012-9664 U Unlimited U Unclassified 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 11/30/2009 F Full-Time JAF 02 15 11.66 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00108331245 0 Yunker,Mary J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J330F District 10-Sherburne 55330-4608 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2004 10/1/2004 10/1/2004 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108522216 0 Zabinski,Katrina M J33 Trial Courts J334SH1 4th District Self Help J Judicial 009072 Jud Attorney II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/19/2005 11/17/2005 1/19/2005 F Full-Time JAT 02 2 38.2 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107980785 0 Zahradnik,Christine Cynthia J33 Trial Courts J33350A 3rd Mower J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J333E District 3-Mower 55912 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 22.5 H Hourly 1 330 Courts: AFSCME65 Adm/Cler/Tech Yes
00105636465 0 Zak,Marnie J J33 Trial Courts J330J07 10th Anoka Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J330A District 10-Anoka 55303-2489 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/31/2001 12/31/2001 12/31/2001 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107380152 0 Zehm,Keri L J33 Trial Courts J332AD0 2nd District Administration J Judicial 009131 Jud Research Analyst II J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 11/17/2004 F Full-Time JUN 13 2 30.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00108020583 0 Zeien,Elizabeth Ann J33 Trial Courts J33119N 1st Dakota J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J331B District 1-Dakota Hastings 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 7/1/2004 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 20.61 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00101236410 0 Zeller,Janis K J33 Trial Courts J334R12 4th Hennepin Referee J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/25/1998 11/25/1998 7/5/2000 P Part-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 0.5 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00081850329 0 Zenteno,Olga V J33 Trial Courts J330D07 District 7 Admin J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J337H District 7-Stearns 56303-4781 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/5/2010 1/17/1995 6/7/2000 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion No
00099201366 0 Zick,Constance M J33 Trial Courts J33703A 7th District Becker J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J337A District 7-Becker 56501 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/1/1996 7/1/2000 7/1/2001 F Full-Time JTM 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 331 Courts:Teamsters Adm/Clr/Tech Yes
00071512452 0 Zimmerman,Bridget A J33 Trial Courts J330J11 10th Washington Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J330G District 10-Washington 55082-3802 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/14/1993 9/11/1989 7/5/2000 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 30.28 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00103027122 0 Zimmerman,Lloyd B J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/20/2000 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00100298682 0 Zimmerman,Richard A J33 Trial Courts J33J000 Trial Court Judges J Judicial 009011 Jud District Court Judge J339E District 9-Crow Wing 56401 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/5/1997 11/5/1997 11/5/1997 F Full-Time CITO 01 2 4782.37 B Biweekly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00107014248 0 Zissos,George T J33 Trial Courts J334FM2 4th District Family Court J Judicial 009084 Jud Records Clerk II J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 7/1/2003 F Full-Time JAF 05 15 21.29 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00112977711 0 Zissos,Katherine M J33 Trial Courts J332J05 2nd Ramsey Judge J Judicial 009030 Jud Court Reporter Steno J3302 District 2-Ramsey 55102 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 F Full-Time JCR 01 7 20.5 H Hourly 1 332 Courts:Teamsters320/CrtRpters Yes
00108504297 0 Zissos,Leanne Marie J33 Trial Courts J334PR1 4th District Probate MntlHlth J Judicial 009092 Jud Senior Court Clerk J3304 District 4-Hennepin 55487 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 1/10/2005 F Full-Time JAF 06 15 21.85 H Hourly 1 334 Courts: AFSCME MN Council 5 Yes
00110772684 0 Zurek,Aaron E J33 Trial Courts J335J04 5th Cottonwood Judge J Judicial 009032 Jud District Court Law Clerk J335C District 5-Cottonwood 56101 U Unlimited U Unclassified 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 10/1/2007 F Full-Time AEXB 01 2 21.63 H Hourly 1 222 Agency Exclusion Yes
00109881585 0 Aanenson,Gene E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 4/4/2007 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 0.91 203 Service Yes
00100817145 0 Aanes,Jason H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1998 6/19/1998 6/19/1998 P Part-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00110869605 0 Abbaa,Catherine N H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D615 MVH-Mpls Intermittent Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 3/8/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111593295 0 Abdimaax,Hodan H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 12/5/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.3 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103041378 0 Abdissa,Aster Tolera H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111864258 0 Abdu,Sofiya Y H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 3/9/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.3 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112839903 0 Abdul,Daniel O H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753200 Chief Information Officer-ITS E Executive 002552 Information Syst Director H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 55 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109194030 0 Abels,Melisa A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2005 11/29/2005 11/29/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.92 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105762591 0 Abraha,Misghina D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A310 MVH-Mpls Physician Services E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2002 3/11/2002 3/11/2002 I Intermittent NMSA 03 2 85.35 H Hourly 0.2 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112790502 0 Accurso,Scott K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752211 Claims St Paul E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 1/20/2011 5/6/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110842578 0 Acevedo,Gilbert H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H759000 Deputy Commr Vets Affairs-VHC E Executive 008724 Deputy Commr Veterans Aff-VHC H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited U Unclassified 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 F Full-Time 20A 26 2 55.38 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108942669 0 Adams,Agnes I H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106984548 0 Adams,Babatunde S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D655 MVH-Mpls Float Night Licensed E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2003 5/27/2003 10/5/2005 P Part-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 0.4 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106984548 1 Adams,Babatunde S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D615 MVH-Mpls Intermittent Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/2003 12/20/2005 8/12/2003 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.01 205 MN Nurses Association No
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00099693099 0 Adegbenro,Adeniyi H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/1997 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112838319 0 Adeniyi,Akins E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D626 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106959600 0 Aereha,Gezahegne A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2003 5/13/2003 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110205810 0 Agboola,Olajumoke A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109447767 0 Aguirre-McKibbin,Rosario M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111786939 0 Aha,Shakur A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00108946926 0 Ahli,Samuel Komi H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100042173 0 Ahmed,Emad H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/1997 7/14/1997 7/14/1997 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110478753 0 Ahmed,Nafisa M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2007 6/21/2007 1/19/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113119875 0 Ahmed,Sada A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/13/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111085227 0 Ajayi,Hope H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 6/23/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111869307 0 Akhalu,Catherine A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D665 MVH-Mpls #6 Night Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 F Full-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106224525 0 Alan,Wendy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753201 Information TechnologyServices E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2002 7/21/2005 7/21/2005 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00106221060 0 Alawode,Joseph O H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/2002 9/16/2009 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111716352 0 Albrecht,Craig S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/2009 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102924063 0 Aldinger,Joshua H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 002565 Recreation Program Asst H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/2000 10/23/2000 10/23/2000 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112166010 0 Aldinger,Katie J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 25.23 H Hourly 0.2 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112645269 0 Alebachew,Banchi A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/19/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108191556 0 Ali,Helen B H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 8/23/2004 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00110636064 0 Ali,Yeweynshet H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I422 MVH-Mpls Food Service-On Call E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2007 11/7/2007 8/24/2007 I Intermittent 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service Yes
00035745732 0 Allen,Deborah A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753301 Human Resources E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1990 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 31 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112145517 0 Allison,Mary D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106020486 0 Alsaker,Tracy M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D652 MVH-Mpls Float Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 8/5/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110497167 0 Altman,Caitlin M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2007 6/19/2007 6/19/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.48 203 Service Yes
00099539550 0 Altmann,John R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/1996 8/28/2002 8/28/2002 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100067913 0 Alvarez,Julia A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1997 8/4/1997 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111515778 0 Ambrosier,Susan D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D651 MVH-Mpls Float Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112323618 0 Ammerman,Kelly John H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00103086225 0 Amos,Olusegun H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00080960319 1 Amundson,Sonja C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1994 11/9/1994 7/7/1999 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110303523 0 Anand,Chaitanya H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A310 MVH-Mpls Physician Services E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 L Limited U Unclassified 4/19/2007 4/19/2007 4/11/2011 I Intermittent NMSA 03 2 84 H Hourly 0.01 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111679821 0 Anang,Josephine E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101301948 0 Andersh,Davonne H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101062269 0 Anderson,Barbara H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1998 9/9/1998 9/9/1998 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00013198977 3 Anderson,Bradley S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1988 5/25/1988 8/6/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112193730 0 Anderson,Christopher Allen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752211 Claims St Paul E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 10/26/2011 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108285210 0 Anderson,Christopher James H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00091411155 0 Anderson,Dawn M. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1995 9/7/1995 9/7/1995 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113175414 0 Anderson,Devan Leigh H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00099011979 0 Anderson,James R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I450 MVH-Mpls Maintenance E Executive 000105 Automotive Mechanic H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1995 10/9/1995 8/5/1998 F Full-Time 2 89 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00111468159 0 Anderson,Jessica M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00105129090 1 Anderson,Scott A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2001 5/31/2001 1/9/2002 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111693483 0 Anderson,Stephen William H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 P Part-Time 3 60 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00111072753 0 Andrie,Stephanie R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099105039 0 Ankrum,Peggy L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1996 3/19/1996 3/19/1996 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109722393 0 Anselment,Alberta H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2006 7/18/2006 7/18/2006 P Part-Time 4 65 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101061279 0 Apel,Doris M. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 9/8/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.78 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109718136 0 Appleton,Nyema H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113119677 0 Aragaw,Endalkachew H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D636 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109767240 0 Arradondo,Teresa U H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111585375 0 Arvin,Leona A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110537955 0 Asefa,Saba M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2007 7/20/2007 7/20/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00102838725 0 Aviles,Donato H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2000 9/11/2000 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102510540 0 Aviles,Lolita H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00102254130 0 Aviles,Manuel H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2000 2/28/2000 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110894553 0 Aviles,Rolando L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109057905 0 Bachan,Bobbie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00001208097 0 Bachman,Katherine L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752301 Higher Ed Veterans Program E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 11/21/1984 11/21/1984 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110040876 0 Badisso,Etenesh H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102189186 0 Bailey,Alberita M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2000 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00058961826 0 Bain,Deborah H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1991 4/8/1991 4/8/1991 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113028102 0 Baker,Danielle Nicole H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108079191 0 Baker,Jeffrey P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 7/27/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109099584 0 Bakke-Frisina,Ashley H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2005 2/28/2006 9/26/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109170666 0 Bakken,Judy A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D601 MVH-Mpls Nsg Admin/ODs & Supvs E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00002760615 0 Ball,Connie L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75H002 MVH-Hastings Administration E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1979 7/27/1987 12/24/2008 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00105064146 0 Bana,Ahmed H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 5/21/2001 5/21/2001 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109718928 0 Bandelin,Donald K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752131 State Approving Agcy E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109952667 0 Bandy,Kim M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099118404 0 Barber,Ruth E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 002189 Dietitian 1 Supervisor H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1996 4/1/1996 4/1/1996 P Part-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 0.9 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105644880 0 Barnard,Heidi H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 002436 Cook Supervisor H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2002 1/9/2002 4/2/2008 P Part-Time 16E 07 10 17.53 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112431627 0 Barness,Craig J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D500 MVH-Mpls Resident Life Service E Executive 008179 Veterans Home Admin H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 42.87 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00074371374 0 Barrows,Pamela K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H759100 Sr Admin Officer E Executive 008606 Senior Admin Officer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/6/1993 12/6/1993 5/1/2008 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00106927722 0 Barry,Connie Jo H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2003 4/14/2003 4/14/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027949878 0 Barry,Shawn M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 002616 Veterans Home Program Asst H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1982 1/27/1982 5/14/1986 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111756546 0 Bartizal,Annette H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVA1 MVH-Hastings Admin Support E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 4/1/2009 F Full-Time 6 56 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101542320 0 Bartlett,Lori H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFA1 MVH Fergus Falls Admin Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/1999 4/26/1999 9/10/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110304414 0 Bauer II,Duane P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752301 Higher Ed Veterans Program E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113170761 0 Beauvais,Andrea M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 6/1/2011 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112751496 0 Beck,Eden Tyler H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2010 9/18/2010 9/18/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101615184 0 Beck,Stacy Ann H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 6/30/2004 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112324212 0 Beckman,Lucas C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752211 Claims St Paul E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108669924 0 Bedasso,Gibe H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102106917 0 Bedasso,Lemlem H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1999 12/13/1999 12/13/1999 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00080964675 0 Behrens,Margene C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/1994 11/17/1994 11/17/1994 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.52 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112208283 0 Bekelcho,Yohannes G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109058004 0 Bekuto,Ayantu G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109813374 0 Bellefeuille,David B H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752301 Higher Ed Veterans Program E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101695176 0 Beloy,Amanda H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1999 4/26/2007 4/26/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111144231 0 Bengtson,Andrea H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2008 5/19/2008 5/11/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012898809 0 Bengtson,Sharilyn H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 1/4/1988 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00075161790 0 Bennett,Sandra K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1994 1/26/1994 1/26/1994 P Part-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00112832181 0 Benrud,Jesse H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2010 11/30/2010 11/30/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service No
00112465188 0 Benrud,Rachel A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111277485 0 Berdahl,Mickey L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.1 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111984147 0 Berg,Shannon Therese H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 003791 Medical Assistant, Certified H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 4 65 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00039304089 0 Berge,Kirk B H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1988 8/5/1988 5/13/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113015430 0 Bernard,Angela M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2011 3/22/2011 3/22/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
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00103082067 0 Berndt,Brenda L. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2001 1/18/2001 1/18/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.81 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107953560 0 Bernier,Daryl H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I470 MVH-Mpls Physical Plant E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00099938124 0 Berny,Howard H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I470 MVH-Mpls Physical Plant E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1997 6/2/1997 5/14/2009 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112128291 0 Berrian,Sandra E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 10/12/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080287416 0 Bettie Jr,Samuel Rt H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1994 10/10/1994 10/10/1994 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105359859 0 Beying,Frances H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2001 8/27/2001 3/22/2006 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111788127 0 Bholanat,Sibini A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00029559717 0 Bickford,Dennis H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1986 2/24/1986 6/24/2009 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 19.27 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112269168 0 Biruk,Mekdes T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/22/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108038007 0 Bisek,Josephine E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111897126 0 Bisiriyu,Babatunde M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107766549 0 Bisoc,Daniela H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2004 1/20/2004 1/20/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109425690 0 Bisoc,Elena H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I400 MVH-Mpls Indirect Care Admin E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/2006 3/25/2006 3/25/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.87 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112809510 0 Bitow,Mehari I H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108051867 0 Bjerkness-Dodge,Heather L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 2/26/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00050655627 0 Blackstone,Theresa M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 2/26/1990 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00057339018 0 Blaisdell,Delores M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/1990 12/10/1990 12/10/1990 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00105307884 0 Blankenship,Kimberley H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109259766 0 Blatz,Vicki L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 1/4/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00106288281 0 Bligard,Tracey L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 12/4/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100380753 0 Boal,Theodore D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D535 MVH-Mpls Rehab Services E Executive 001684 Physical Therapist 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 12/1/1997 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035585154 0 Bochet,Zenah A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D685 MVH-Mpls Medical Records E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1987 7/8/2002 11/2/2005 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.85 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102870999 0 Bocretsion,Abeba T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/18/2000 9/18/2000 9/18/2000 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00103086324 0 Bocrezion,Yirgalem H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I445 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 1/22/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110631609 0 Boden,Laura L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752301 Higher Ed Veterans Program E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099179586 0 Body,Patricia A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1996 5/13/1996 5/13/1996 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.81 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105621912 0 Bogen,Lori J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2001 2/23/2006 3/22/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109447965 0 Boggess,Laura J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 4/5/2006 F Full-Time 4 65 13 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100381149 0 Bohn,Raymond H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752301 Higher Ed Veterans Program E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1997 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111964050 0 Bonander,Christopher L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 000677 Social Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2009 7/21/2009 7/21/2009 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 16.97 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106456581 0 Bond,Michael H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75L000 Luverne Administrator E Executive 008179 Veterans Home Admin H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/13/2003 3/13/2003 3/13/2003 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00108801198 0 Bonin,Vicki H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752211 Claims St Paul E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2005 6/1/2005 12/4/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.63 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112823073 0 Bose,John Emery H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 11/29/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112146507 0 Bosiacki,Dawn L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 10/26/2009 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00099670626 0 Bosire,Elijah H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1997 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112986423 0 Bosma,Kelli S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 3/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105183441 0 Botros,Michael H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110372724 0 Boufford,Bonnie M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752110 Supv SSAP E Executive 000747 Veterans Asst Supervisor H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2007 5/16/2007 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111726054 0 Bourgerie,Celya H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D651 MVH-Mpls Float Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 3/9/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111483306 0 Bowitz,Carol J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106462818 0 Bradford,Barbara H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I360 MVH-Mpls Social Services E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2003 3/24/2003 3/24/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107873667 0 Braeunig,Katherine H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2004 4/12/2004 1/21/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112334409 0 Branch,Dean K. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 T Temporary C Classified 3/9/2010 3/9/2010 3/9/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099667458 0 Brands,Pamela G. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/1997 1/21/1997 1/21/1997 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.52 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112338864 0 Brantley,Leanette H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078693714 0 Bremer,Gail H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1994 8/8/1994 6/9/1997 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00057374262 0 Bressler,Roy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75H002 MVH-Hastings Administration E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1990 12/5/1990 4/22/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112973751 0 Breutzmann,Christian L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112422123 0 Brewster,Courtney V H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D626 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/13/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00104951583 0 Bricher,Barbara H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2001 4/4/2001 4/4/2001 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00023040567 0 Briese,Diana M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1981 9/16/1982 9/16/1982 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109201257 0 Briggs,Debra H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2005 8/16/2006 8/16/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00106000092 0 Briggs,William A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D651 MVH-Mpls Float Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 7/22/2002 F Full-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112338666 0 Brooks,Lester H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 3/22/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109330452 0 Brost,Mary C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.7 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112564485 0 Brown,Alisha H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111927123 0 Brown,Janet R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D653 MVH-Mpls Float Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111864555 0 Brown,Lorraine R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00079332858 0 Brown,Marquetta H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 8/29/1994 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107809911 0 Brown-Engelkes,Candya J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 2/18/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.95 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112738725 0 Bruce,Edward S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D685 MVH-Mpls Medical Records E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 5/24/2011 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113088888 0 Bruce,Judith A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I422 MVH-Mpls Food Service-On Call E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 4/29/2011 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112426776 0 Brummund,Kristine M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D636 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108841194 0 Bruning,David T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D540 MVH-Mpls Psych Services E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2005 7/6/2006 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111370743 0 Brusewitz,Deborah E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D652 MVH-Mpls Float Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2008 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112269465 0 Bryant,RaShane H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I400 MVH-Mpls Indirect Care Admin E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.2 206 Clerical Yes
00050543460 0 Bucher,Clint H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752141 Benefits/Svcs Staff E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1990 7/17/1991 1/31/2001 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109771200 0 Buck,Elizabeth H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107872677 0 Buckley,Lynnette H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D535 MVH-Mpls Rehab Services E Executive 002560 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 3/29/2004 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100128303 0 Budhu,Lelawattie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/1997 8/29/1997 8/29/1997 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111258972 0 Bugbee,Katie Sue H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106322139 0 Bukkila,Amy E. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109191753 0 Bunce,Peggy W H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D611 MVH-Mpls Doms Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099757845 0 Burginger,Chad M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1997 4/16/2001 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00020002257 0 Burns,Brian K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I445 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1981 5/13/1981 10/30/1981 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105307587 0 Burns,Dustin H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 4/28/2011 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110345400 0 Burns,Jenna Marie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2007 10/13/2008 5/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108330156 0 Burth,Jeffrey H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752220 Claims Fargo Supv E Executive 000747 Veterans Asst Supervisor H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2004 10/4/2004 5/21/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113028795 0 Burton,Karen A.R. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 3/30/2011 P Part-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 0.4 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100991781 1 Buss,Niki L. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1998 8/19/1998 2/17/1999 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.77 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00105509547 0 Buys,Marilyn J. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/2001 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.4 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101549349 0 Byrnes,Kelly H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105038505 0 Byrnes,Sherri H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2001 5/24/2001 5/24/2001 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113171355 0 Byron,Monte A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753201 Information TechnologyServices E Executive 003583 Information Technology Spec 1 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 6/6/2011 F Full-Time 14F 06 13 19.29 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101716263 0 Cahill,Janet L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I360 MVH-Mpls Social Services E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1999 6/28/1999 6/28/1999 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112701699 0 Caldeen,Linnea R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00099314127 0 Campbell,Debra J. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1996 8/1/1996 8/1/1996 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.91 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111261348 0 Campbell,Gregory Allen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I420 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Supv/RDs E Executive 003614 Dining Services Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/3/2008 7/3/2008 7/3/2008 F Full-Time 16E 08 10 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00106921881 0 Campbell,Jessica A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2003 4/13/2003 4/13/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111141558 0 Cannon,Linda Lee H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 5/7/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109165122 0 Carey,Linda L. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I360 MVH-Mpls Social Services E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2005 11/2/2005 7/31/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038331216 0 Carlson,Carrie L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1979 6/11/1979 6/11/1979 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00045304776 0 Carlson,Connie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D535 MVH-Mpls Rehab Services E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1977 10/12/1977 8/6/1986 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00071269803 0 Carlson,Lori Ann H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1993 5/24/1993 3/8/1995 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00055949949 0 Carnes,Jeffrey H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753201 Information TechnologyServices E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 9/24/1990 9/24/1990 6/5/1997 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 30.26 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00022590513 0 Carroll,David J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D540 MVH-Mpls Psych Services E Executive 002138 Psychological Services Dir H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/1978 8/28/1978 3/29/1989 F Full-Time 16E 25 11 43.35 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099762795 0 Caulkins,Gerald E. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75H002 MVH-Hastings Administration E Executive 000776 Physical Plant Director H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1997 3/17/1997 2/4/2004 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 36.29 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100573605 0 Cauwels,Linda L. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1998 3/12/1998 3/12/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00103085928 0 Cerda,Carlos H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I450 MVH-Mpls Maintenance E Executive 000490 Painter H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 T Temporary C Classified 1/22/2001 3/8/2011 3/8/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00100339470 0 Cerezo,Remedios M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112190364 0 Cermak,Paige M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00113061861 0 Chakraborty,Suvra B H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/15/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106232049 0 Chalee,Jung Yeon H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2002 11/28/2005 10/29/2002 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00042009660 0 Chamberlain,Dorothy A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVA1 MVH-Hastings Admin Support E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 4/3/1989 4/3/1989 7/5/2000 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102321945 0 Chamoun,Jodie Ellen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 3/29/2000 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service Yes
00024330735 0 Chapman,Kimberly H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I400 MVH-Mpls Indirect Care Admin E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1986 1/16/1986 7/4/2001 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109120671 0 Chareun,Somphou H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 10/10/2005 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102597165 0 Charland,Linda H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 12/17/2003 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111764268 0 Charleston,Brenda J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.6 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109449450 0 Chiconas Rustad,Sue E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2006 8/23/2006 8/23/2006 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00102986433 0 Chikaki,Haji H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/27/2000 11/27/2000 11/27/2000 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111281841 0 Chineth,Kearraih S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027174807 0 Chramosta,Keith A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1980 9/2/1980 1/21/1987 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108421929 0 Christenson,Amy D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.38 203 Service Yes
00108421929 1 Christenson,Amy D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2004 10/5/2005 10/5/2005 P Part-Time 3 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101807343 0 Christenson,Barbara H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 8/18/1999 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112334706 0 Christopherson,Amanda M. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 T Temporary C Classified 3/9/2010 3/9/2010 3/9/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00113066613 0 Citrowske,Judson D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752241 Outreach Division E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2011 4/19/2011 4/19/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00034988976 0 Ciupik,Lucy H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752131 State Approving Agcy E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1979 9/17/1979 1/31/2000 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00031340628 1 Clark,Alice M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753201 Information TechnologyServices E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1983 12/27/1983 6/13/2011 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 47.94 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00079194357 0 Clark,Jodi L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00012337182 0 Clarke,Robert L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I445 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/1988 5/11/1988 5/11/1988 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108686061 0 Cloud,Tonya J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00058633344 0 Cluever,Shelly H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1991 3/25/1991 3/25/1991 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111926727 0 Coffman,Debra C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D653 MVH-Mpls Float Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112340745 0 Colekraty,Alex T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105538950 0 Coleman,Cherase H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2001 2/22/2011 2/22/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109116612 0 Colvin,Olena Vasylivna H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2005 9/30/2005 9/30/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109116612 1 Colvin,Olena Vasylivna H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/2005 9/30/2005 9/24/2009 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112584681 0 Combay,Comfort K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108810108 0 Cone,Susan B H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00082623816 0 Connell,Constance F H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000677 Social Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1995 3/17/1995 3/17/1995 P Part-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 0.63 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105151266 0 Conner,Janine H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFA1 MVH Fergus Falls Admin Support E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2001 6/8/2001 4/9/2003 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 25.44 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00082436607 0 Connor,Shirley M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 002194 Recreation Therapist Coord H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1995 2/15/1995 2/15/1995 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108117603 0 Conteh,Karrie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108701703 0 Conway,Molly J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2005 5/12/2005 5/12/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107422920 0 Cook,Margaret L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 I Intermittent 3 55 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109741401 0 Cooke,Willette H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108079290 0 Cooper,Jerry W H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 6/21/2004 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109649034 0 Cooper,Nicole V H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D611 MVH-Mpls Doms Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112350645 0 Cooper,Tomah M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D652 MVH-Mpls Float Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111755853 0 Cornetet,Alexandra D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D636 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/24/2009 4/24/2009 4/24/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105064839 0 Cottrell,Kimberly H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 5/21/2001 3/19/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00027653373 0 Coulter,Anna O H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 3/16/1988 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101897334 0 Council,Jerome J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1999 8/30/1999 10/22/2002 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00019962459 0 Cox,Charles F H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75H000 Administrator Hastings E Executive 008179 Veterans Home Admin H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/15/1978 5/15/1978 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00110463111 0 Cox,Jacob C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2007 6/13/2007 6/7/2010 I Intermittent 3 58 14 14.34 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service Yes
00113174919 0 Cox,Lynette Fay H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105849909 0 Croatt,Maria D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 5/13/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111786147 0 Croissant,Joseph T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 7/26/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109672497 0 Cronk,Katie Rebecca H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2006 6/26/2006 6/23/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111485583 0 Crowley,Barbara L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108576468 0 Cummins Postigo,Beth E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 002081 Music Therapist Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2005 3/14/2005 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00045476244 0 Cuno,Vicki L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D685 MVH-Mpls Medical Records E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1976 12/8/1976 12/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111561714 0 Curry,Cara M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2008 11/14/2008 11/14/2008 I Intermittent 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service No
00112851981 0 Curtis,Angela M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I422 MVH-Mpls Food Service-On Call E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 12/27/2010 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service Yes
00112731003 0 Daggett,Shannon Marie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 9/15/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112731003 1 Daggett,Shannon Marie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2010 1/24/2011 1/24/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106412031 0 Dahle,Vance S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D601 MVH-Mpls Nsg Admin/ODs & Supvs E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2003 3/3/2003 10/29/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102265812 0 Dahn,Rick H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 3/27/2002 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111195810 0 Daniel,Fatimo A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00067175262 0 Daniels,Karen M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 8/12/1992 8/12/1992 8/12/1992 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101264427 2 Danner,Joyce J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A330 MVH-Mpls Personnel & Staff Dev E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 9/3/2008 F Full-Time N7 61 13 19.21 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111516669 0 DaSilva,Anthony C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101638746 0 Davey,Rebecca H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 6/9/1999 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00048356550 0 Davidson,Annemarie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/1989 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108463806 0 Davidson,Victoria P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVA1 MVH-Hastings Admin Support E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2005 1/3/2005 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111928311 0 Davies,Aamfoulth Q H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081205740 0 Davis,Alan A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753201 Information TechnologyServices E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1994 11/30/1994 11/30/1994 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112417866 0 Davis,Alan E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2010 5/12/2010 5/10/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112268376 0 Davis,Alicia L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D626 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/21/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111231054 0 Davis,Gregory D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752231 Tribal Veteran Svc Office E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00002311947 0 Davis,Rose Z H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D633 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/1986 4/9/1986 2/28/1992 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00079727670 0 DeBoer,Rita J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1994 9/15/1994 9/15/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00045599499 1 Deckert,Laurie A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/29/1976 11/29/1976 9/9/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110158290 0 DeGier,Brandi N H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752241 Outreach Division E Executive 003835 Veterans Claims Rep Senior H75CL Claims Office 58102 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 3/5/2008 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 0.2 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111763377 0 Dehinsilu,Funmilayo F H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111880989 0 Dehnhoff,Jessica M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2009 6/4/2009 6/4/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00033372504 0 Delmore,Nancy S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75H002 MVH-Hastings Administration E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 E Emergency C Classified 1/28/1981 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 27.22 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00107388765 0 Demey,Joan H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108085329 0 Denelsbeck Kurtz,Kimberly K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2004 6/23/2004 6/23/2004 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.73 203 Service Yes
00111309066 0 Dentz,Jeffrey S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752211 Claims St Paul E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00062344557 0 DeRosier,Lisa H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVA1 MVH-Silver Bay Admin Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1991 10/9/1991 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111106611 0 Determan,Jerimiah J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752121 State Cemetery E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 4/16/2008 4/16/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 3 60 14 15.33 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112750110 0 Deva,Suela H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00034024023 1 Devereaux,Dennis M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H759110 Veterans Health Care Admin E Executive 002957 Legal Analyst H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1978 2/27/1978 3/15/2007 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102507966 0 Deward,Francis S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D626 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 6/5/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099775368 0 Dexter,Douglas A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1997 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111724569 0 Dibbern,Shannon M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2009 3/5/2009 3/5/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110183634 0 Dierbeck,Jeannie A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 2/7/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112736151 0 Dilbo,Daniel H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/17/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109609533 0 Dinssa,Girma Boka H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111053448 0 Dionne,Todd R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752231 Tribal Veteran Svc Office E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103121469 0 Donley,Tara H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/2001 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102245814 0 Donner,Cindy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00102245814 1 Donner,Cindy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2000 2/16/2000 4/11/2001 I Intermittent 3 60 13 17.41 H Hourly 0.02 203 Service No
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00001133154 0 Doran,James H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I360 MVH-Mpls Social Services E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1988 9/12/1988 7/23/1990 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00105434109 0 Dorjee,Tsewang H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 10/17/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00015100767 0 Dosch,Steven M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association No
00112838913 0 Doshchechkina,Svetlana H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108489249 0 Doucette,Kevin H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752121 State Cemetery E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 12/29/2004 F Full-Time 3 60 14 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100941291 0 Dow,Patsy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1998 7/29/1998 7/29/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111702195 0 Doyen,Faith H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2009 2/13/2009 2/13/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00045434664 1 Drechsel,Carroll R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1985 10/30/1985 12/6/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00083553624 0 Drechsel,Matthew H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1995 6/19/1998 6/19/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112827528 0 Drinkwitz,Paul B H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I450 MVH-Mpls Maintenance E Executive 003453 Plumber Master In Charge H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2010 12/3/2010 12/3/2010 F Full-Time 2 93 6 24.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00113101362 0 Duckworth,Diane H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service Yes
00100781604 0 Duclos,Mark A. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000134 Building Svcs Foreman H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1998 5/27/1998 12/27/2007 F Full-Time 16E 07 11 21.78 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101062170 0 Dugan,Dawn H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1998 9/9/1998 9/9/1998 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113121063 0 Dugbe,Victoria P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D636 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109724076 0 Duki,Hana H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2006 7/25/2006 7/25/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00112100868 0 Dukleth,Naomi R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 003877 Resident Assistant H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 P Part-Time 3 52 13 12.44 H Hourly 0.35 203 Service Yes
00111815946 0 Dukuly,Moses M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.4 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00057815802 0 Duncan,Raynell Antoinette H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/1990 2/3/2010 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112565772 0 Dunham,Kathleen Kay H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 000001 Account Clerk H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2010 7/9/2010 7/9/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112399452 0 Dunor,Losenie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 5/3/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00093102867 1 Dupin,Sherrie L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1995 11/1/1995 5/13/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102036132 0 DuVal,James A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D535 MVH-Mpls Rehab Services E Executive 002562 Physical Therapy Aide H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1999 10/25/1999 10/25/1999 F Full-Time 4 59 15 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109062657 0 Dwumfour,Prince H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2005 11/28/2007 9/26/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113069583 0 Dwyer,Elizabeth M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 12/2/2011 4/18/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110470932 0 Dykstra,Stacy D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 1/29/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.77 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109465389 0 Dynneson,Lorna Claudette H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 4/17/2006 F Full-Time 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113089284 0 Dyrdahl,Doreen E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112770999 0 Eaton,Shely K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109163340 0 Ebel,Jeanne E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D615 MVH-Mpls Intermittent Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109813176 0 Ebner,Patricia M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752301 Higher Ed Veterans Program E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112582107 0 Ebsen,Greta Lynn H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 T Temporary C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109683486 0 Edquist,Lecia H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D540 MVH-Mpls Psych Services E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/5/2006 7/1/2008 2/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108673785 0 Edwards,Melanie D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 5/9/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099199287 0 Eernisse,Mary A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/28/1996 5/28/1996 6/9/1999 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111604581 0 Egerstrom,Charles B H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752301 Higher Ed Veterans Program E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 12/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112421628 0 Ehrich,Victoria H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099762894 0 Eickhoff,David H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/1997 3/17/1997 1/27/2003 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111011373 0 Einarson,Tyler J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752221 Claims Fargo E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113006718 0 Eipers,Erin Elaine H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000234 Dietitian 1 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074953296 0 Eischens,Linette K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.56 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111329361 0 Ekong,Ekan J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113069682 0 Elwood,Stacy R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109985832 0 Ely,Crystal D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 T Temporary C Classified 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 11/1/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00109740906 0 Embaby,Motaz H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 F Full-Time 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112151358 0 Emery,Crystal L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00024375780 0 Endres,Lisa D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000800 Dining Hall Coordinator H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/1983 11/16/1983 2/27/2002 P Part-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service No
00100701117 0 Engen,Cory S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752121 State Cemetery E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1998 4/29/1998 4/21/2004 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00087748650 0 Ercan-Fang,Sean H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A310 MVH-Mpls Physician Services E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/1995 6/11/2008 7/8/1998 P Part-Time NMSA 03 2 86.86 H Hourly 0.1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00109707345 0 Erickson,Dorothy C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.2 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109707345 1 Erickson,Dorothy C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 9/13/2006 9/13/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.83 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111843666 0 Erickson,Jennifer R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2009 5/19/2009 5/19/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00100161666 0 Erickson,Maureen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/1997 8/25/1997 4/29/2004 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00107641116 0 Erickson,Samantha Rae H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2003 9/19/2005 9/16/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00107641116 1 Erickson,Samantha Rae H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/28/2003 9/19/2009 9/19/2009 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00062135271 0 Ernest,Penny S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/1991 10/2/1991 10/2/1991 P Part-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00108248778 0 Ernest,Sally J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 9/1/2004 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00110252439 0 Ess,Timothy J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753201 Information TechnologyServices E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2007 3/21/2007 10/12/2009 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 27.19 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077053977 0 Esselink,Dawn R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 002565 Recreation Program Asst H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1994 5/19/1994 8/11/2004 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.78 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110898117 0 Essiet,Anne N H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111622005 0 Eta,Gladys M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110840202 0 Etafa,Tenbit G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I422 MVH-Mpls Food Service-On Call E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2007 11/16/2007 11/16/2007 I Intermittent 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service No
00111926430 0 Evans,Doris K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107405991 0 Evans,Robbye D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I425 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Cooks E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 5/2/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110158092 0 Evans,Serena L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109131660 0 Evans,Ulissa Denise H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080679456 0 Evenson,Katherine C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/1994 10/27/1994 10/27/1994 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00110226204 0 Eversman,Eric L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752111 State Soldiers Assist Prog E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080812908 0 Everson,Clarence E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752231 Tribal Veteran Svc Office E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1994 10/26/1994 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108796347 0 Ewert,Bryan Joseph H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00004414410 0 Falkowski,Mary J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1984 10/2/2007 11/14/1984 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110931876 0 Faniyi,Taiwo Folasade H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D665 MVH-Mpls #6 Night Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111776049 0 Farley,Shelly A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100824669 1 Faschingbauer,Patrick A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1998 6/10/1998 6/8/2011 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111941280 0 Faulkner,Martinus H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020290149 0 Fearon,John A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVA1 MVH-Hastings Admin Support E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1981 10/26/1981 4/29/1998 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111639924 0 Feiock,Laurel A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 1/14/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00113030082 0 Ferguson,David W H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00075060315 1 Fey,Kathy L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/1994 1/26/1994 4/7/1994 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00113122845 0 Fick,Ellen L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 26.25 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00080150499 0 Fick,Margaret E. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1994 9/15/1994 9/15/1994 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.7 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111900987 0 Fielding,Desmond C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.2 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109770903 0 Fitzloff,Laurie J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D601 MVH-Mpls Nsg Admin/ODs & Supvs E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 5/28/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112540923 0 Fleming-Collins,Sandra Kay H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.55 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110584782 0 Floen,Carla H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVA1 MVH-Silver Bay Admin Support E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 10/3/2007 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.6 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111776346 0 Flores-Vanegas,Carolina H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109689030 0 Flynn,Shawn Eric H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I450 MVH-Mpls Maintenance E Executive 000490 Painter H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00107518752 0 Fofana,Aiesatta H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D652 MVH-Mpls Float Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 9/2/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107388270 0 Fofana,Korme H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 7/21/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112089582 0 Fofana,Mayabah D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113119182 0 Folivi,Povi D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D633 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111864060 0 Forde,Ellen M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109116414 0 Formo,Rebecca Jo H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2005 7/30/2007 10/4/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112210263 0 Foster,Melissa Ardell H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/30/2009 1/6/2010 8/23/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112603293 0 Fotland,Jay Edward H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00105307092 0 Fouks,Karen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D535 MVH-Mpls Rehab Services E Executive 002562 Physical Therapy Aide H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 8/20/2001 F Full-Time 4 59 15 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00069011019 0 Fourcloud,Jenine H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D654 MVH-Mpls Float Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1992 12/7/1992 12/7/1992 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111775851 0 Fraenkel,Ashley L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106427277 0 Frankot,Deborah L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 002616 Veterans Home Program Asst H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/2003 2/24/2003 10/4/2006 F Full-Time 4 63 13 16.5 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00113030280 0 Franks,Robert H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00080179902 0 Frericks,Bozena H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1994 9/28/1994 9/28/1994 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107837037 0 Frevert,Laurie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2004 3/8/2004 3/8/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111258873 0 Frovarp,Kellie Jo H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 T Temporary C Classified 6/23/2008 3/9/2010 3/9/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099159192 0 Fuerstenberg,Amy L. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1996 4/29/1996 4/29/1996 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043771068 0 Galetich,Thomas A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752211 Claims St Paul E Executive 003835 Veterans Claims Rep Senior H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1978 2/6/1978 5/21/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00099104841 0 Garms,Jacalyn J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1996 3/19/1996 3/19/1996 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 0.92 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099104841 1 Garms,Jacalyn J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 002562 Physical Therapy Aide H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1996 3/19/1996 6/25/1997 P Part-Time 4 59 15 18.84 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109401138 0 Gaustad,Robin L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H759110 Veterans Health Care Admin E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2006 4/3/2006 11/24/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 47.1 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109401138 1 Gaustad,Robin L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75H000 Administrator Hastings E Executive 008179 Veterans Home Admin H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 L Limited U Unclassified 3/22/2006 4/3/2006 12/9/2010 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 47.1 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00109401138 2 Gaustad,Robin L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H759100 Sr Admin Officer E Executive 008606 Senior Admin Officer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited U Unclassified 3/22/2006 3/22/2006 6/1/2011 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111744963 0 Gaylord,Martha J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752111 State Soldiers Assist Prog E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2009 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112325796 0 Gbadamosi,Olubunmi A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D626 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109349955 0 Gbojueh,Beatrice H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107623593 0 Gehrke,Lorretta F H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2003 10/18/2003 10/18/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020988495 0 Geissler,Holly M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1985 11/4/1985 11/4/1985 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112080672 0 Gemechu,Tolcha K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00103148100 0 George,Martha H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/2001 2/21/2001 2/21/2001 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102059496 0 George,Thomas Gerard H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1999 11/3/1999 11/3/1999 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107953362 0 Gezahegn,Tsehay H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 5/24/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099057222 0 Gielen,Lawrence J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1996 1/10/1996 1/10/1996 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111639033 0 Gilbertson,Abigail A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/2009 8/2/2011 12/29/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108301248 1 Gilbertson,Carol A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75S000 SB Administrator E Executive 008179 Veterans Home Admin H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/2004 9/25/2006 9/25/2006 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113098095 0 Gilbertson,Erika G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111763476 0 Gillings,Julie A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109881090 0 Girma,Ejegayhu K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00099225720 0 Glaeser,Mary E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1996 8/9/2011 12/4/2006 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112437072 0 Glass,Jacob Michael H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 L Limited U Unclassified 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 5/20/2010 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00100085634 0 Gleghorn,Vickie K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/1997 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111150765 0 Gluf,Suzanne E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2008 5/22/2008 5/22/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102609441 0 Goddard,VonMarie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D601 MVH-Mpls Nsg Admin/ODs & Supvs E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2000 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00099450945 0 Goembel,Margaret H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1996 10/1/1996 10/1/1996 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.73 203 Service Yes
00101187603 0 Goetz,Rebecca J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A350 Prog Admin Qual Assesmt & Imp E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1998 10/26/1998 7/7/1999 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00100673793 1 Goggin Jr,Charles J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 003623 Facilty Grds/Transp Svcs Supv H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 16E 12 10 21.67 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00005840406 0 Goldberg,Judith K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/1988 12/27/1988 1/21/2008 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association No
00103145526 0 Gomer,Lawrence H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 2/28/2001 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112604778 0 Gonzalez,Christina M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/6/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113030181 0 Gonzalez,Rodolfo Allen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I422 MVH-Mpls Food Service-On Call E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109207197 0 Goodlund,Eiko Yamashiro H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2005 12/6/2005 12/6/2005 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00110844261 0 Gordon,Jeffrey D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D560 MVH-Pharmacy E Executive 001883 Pharmacist Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 F Full-Time N14G 30 12 55.92 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00111381534 0 Gorka,Michele L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752121 State Cemetery E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 9/3/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00091412937 0 Gorter,Denise K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 002616 Veterans Home Program Asst H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/1995 9/11/1995 4/30/2004 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00000806553 1 Gosz,Patricia D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75H002 MVH-Hastings Administration E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1985 10/15/1985 1/6/2006 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112702293 0 Gottel,Andrew J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00113030676 0 Gottel,Susanna S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/1/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108114633 0 Grabow,Jack R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I425 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Cooks E Executive 000197 Cook H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2004 7/12/2004 1/12/2005 F Full-Time 3 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105560532 0 Graf,Pamela H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2001 10/25/2001 10/25/2001 P Part-Time 3 55 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00105560532 1 Graf,Pamela H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/2001 4/3/2008 4/3/2008 P Part-Time 3 60 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00101135034 0 Grammond,Dianne C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I360 MVH-Mpls Social Services E Executive 000676 Social Svcs Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1998 9/28/1998 9/28/1998 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112417074 0 Gravel,Brenda J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D680 MVH-Mpls Nursing Scheduling E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2010 5/10/2010 7/23/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111515382 0 Graves,Sarah T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H754001 Public Relations & Comm E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112183137 0 Gray,Deborah D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00068226048 0 Gray,Marian L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1992 12/1/1993 12/13/1995 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111251250 0 Greenwaldt,Trista A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 003489 Dietary Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2008 6/20/2008 6/20/2008 P Part-Time 7 64 13 19.11 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00101168793 0 Greff,Robin R. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 002565 Recreation Program Asst H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1998 10/14/1998 10/14/1998 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00076521456 0 Groen,Bonnie M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/1994 4/27/1994 4/27/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106319466 0 Grogg,Sara H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109626759 0 Gross,Dawn M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D633 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00102679038 0 Grothe,April Dawn H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 7/19/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105995241 0 Grundman,Patricia M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 7/15/2002 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00043263396 0 Gunderson,Cherie A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1988 9/19/1988 7/12/2004 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 20.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107893467 1 Gunderson,Crystal H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2004 7/21/2006 4/12/2004 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service No
00110427669 0 Gunderson,Daniel Edward H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I410 MVH-Mpls Transportation E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2007 6/5/2007 6/5/2007 F Full-Time 3 59 13 15.33 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111511224 0 Gunderson,David A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2008 10/16/2008 10/16/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00110765655 0 Gunter,Krista A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D601 MVH-Mpls Nsg Admin/ODs & Supvs E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/2007 10/5/2007 10/5/2007 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110206800 0 Gurley,Wilhelmina T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112081761 0 Gurracha,Gelchu H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042901452 0 Gustafson,Brent L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I450 MVH-Mpls Maintenance E Executive 001599 Groundskeeper Inter H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1983 1/12/1983 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 3 60 14 19.46 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00106320555 0 Gustke,Janet S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I360 MVH-Mpls Social Services E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 1/6/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099822987 0 Haas,Timothy S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D535 MVH-Mpls Rehab Services E Executive 002563 Physical Therapy Asst H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 4/7/1997 F Full-Time 4 66 13 22.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102628251 0 Habteyes,Genet H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112704075 0 Hafner,Trace L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 E Emergency C Classified 9/8/2010 9/8/2010 12/22/2010 P Part-Time N14G 27 12 45.17 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00100297296 0 Hagan,Donald H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/1997 11/3/1997 10/14/2009 P Part-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00095802300 0 Hagans,Elnora M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D570 MVH-Mpls Nurse Practitioner E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1996 9/16/1996 1/7/2008 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110034045 0 Hagen,Ranee J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2006 12/5/2006 12/5/2006 P Part-Time 6 56 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.53 206 Clerical Yes
00110034045 1 Hagen,Ranee J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/2006 4/23/2009 4/23/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109597851 0 Hager,Julia S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D570 MVH-Mpls Nurse Practitioner E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2006 6/4/2006 6/4/2006 I Intermittent 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00009538254 0 Hagstrom,Bonita H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A350 Prog Admin Qual Assesmt & Imp E Executive 003393 Quality Services Supv H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1988 9/12/1988 5/25/2000 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112013847 0 Haile,Fadumo A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110866734 0 Haldorson,Constance P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2007 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00073851525 0 Hale,Patricia A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1993 10/14/1993 10/14/1993 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042339033 0 Halverson,David H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101247696 0 Halvorson,Charotte H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1998 12/2/1998 12/2/1998 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00112471821 0 Haman,Leslie K. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00051754131 0 Hammer,David P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753201 Information TechnologyServices E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/1990 3/28/1990 6/25/1997 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00110568051 0 Hamza,Nadia A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2007 7/31/2007 7/31/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00112847328 0 Hanna,Keith P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I470 MVH-Mpls Physical Plant E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 12/20/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111609333 0 Hanson,Kelly A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H759001 Executive Assistant E Executive 000293 Executive 2 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/2008 12/16/2008 5/31/2011 F Full-Time N6 70 13 18.75 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00107868024 0 Hanstad,Amber Marie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/5/2004 3/5/2004 5/5/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112183236 0 Hanuman,Collin C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 12/7/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106921980 0 Hanuman,Deosarup P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2003 4/14/2003 4/14/2003 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00020964735 0 Hanuman,Doorga H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D625 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1988 8/10/1988 12/23/1998 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101978316 0 Hanuman,Vishnu H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D633 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112215213 0 Harju,Don M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111645963 0 Harkness,Patrick M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111821886 0 Harmon,Carol H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112734270 0 Harper,Christa Marie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 9/9/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00046458126 1 Harper,Teresa L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 002616 Veterans Home Program Asst H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1983 10/22/1991 6/9/2004 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00019772775 0 Harris,Neal W H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/1979 5/21/1979 1/4/1988 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101379267 0 Harris,Phillip M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1999 2/1/1999 2/1/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112734072 0 Hart,Billie Mae H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2010 9/14/2010 9/14/2010 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00081054765 0 Hartz,Twana L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1994 12/8/1994 7/1/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service No
00111454398 0 Harvey,Marie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111015531 0 Hatle,Jeanette R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 2/20/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.22 203 Service Yes
00042100641 0 Hayden,Barbara H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D685 MVH-Mpls Medical Records E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 8/12/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00101617956 0 Hayek,John Gregory H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 003864 Chaplain H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/27/1999 5/27/1999 7/1/2006 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.6 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108804861 0 Healy,Karen A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D601 MVH-Mpls Nsg Admin/ODs & Supvs E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 P Part-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association No
00111761694 0 Heath,Linda J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 4/6/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042043221 0 Hedlund,Joanne M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753201 Information TechnologyServices E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/1979 10/15/1979 6/21/2002 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 37.55 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00013025925 0 Heesch,Daniel H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I470 MVH-Mpls Physical Plant E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/1984 3/21/1984 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00110234322 0 Heezen,Laura H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D540 MVH-Mpls Psych Services E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105027615 0 Hei,Sandra M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 5/9/2001 5/9/2001 5/9/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110071368 0 Heiman,Sandra M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D685 MVH-Mpls Medical Records E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 11/26/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 16.93 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00103007718 1 Hein,Tammy J. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2000 3/9/2010 3/9/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 25.23 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00103118697 0 Hein,Tracy J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/2001 2/3/2001 2/3/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112383711 0 Heitkamp,Cynthia L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 26.25 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108291645 0 Heitman,Jennifer A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2004 9/16/2004 9/16/2004 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.93 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112215312 0 Heller,Jesse C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00034393095 1 Henkels,Michelle L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D601 MVH-Mpls Nsg Admin/ODs & Supvs E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1973 6/18/1973 2/2/2004 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100702998 0 Hennemann,Janet H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/1998 4/29/1998 2/26/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111694275 0 Herrington,Gerald E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752241 Outreach Division E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108048204 0 Hiama,Francis J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111233331 0 High,Barbara Lynn H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2008 6/18/2008 6/18/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109046619 0 Highland,Shannon M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 2/2/2009 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.9 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00046707012 0 Hildreth,Cynthia J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/1985 5/20/1985 5/4/1998 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108116316 0 Hill,Renae J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2004 7/6/2004 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105771402 0 Hinz,Jacqueline H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2002 3/11/2002 3/11/2002 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00068514732 0 Hipple,Connie L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/1992 10/12/1992 8/9/1995 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110264715 0 Hirpasa,Lishan G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109289664 0 Hoff,Shaun D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVA1 MVH-Hastings Admin Support E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/2006 11/6/2007 11/6/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 16.5 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00111284019 0 Hoff,Susan M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2008 7/11/2008 7/11/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00111284019 1 Hoff,Susan M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2008 1/5/2010 1/5/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109002465 0 Hoffman,Taneka M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 8/24/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00075030219 0 Hofstee,Nancy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/1995 3/1/1995 3/16/1994 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00107895051 0 Hohman,Stacey K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 002565 Recreation Program Asst H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2004 4/10/2004 4/10/2004 P Part-Time 4 63 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100126125 0 Holmgren,Jeff H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service No
00100126125 2 Holmgren,Jeff H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 002436 Cook Supervisor H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/1997 8/20/1997 11/8/2010 P Part-Time 16E 07 10 19.92 H Hourly 0.9 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111776643 0 Holmstrom,Troy C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00035295381 0 Holst,Daniel L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/1989 7/26/1989 7/26/1989 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102014847 0 Holstrom,Arla K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1999 10/20/1999 10/20/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111970980 0 Holtz,Crystal M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2009 7/30/2009 7/30/2009 P Part-Time 3 60 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service Yes
00111970980 1 Holtz,Crystal M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/30/2009 9/24/2009 9/24/2009 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.28 203 Service Yes
00111215016 0 Holtz,Lori J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 003877 Resident Assistant H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2008 6/22/2008 6/22/2008 I Intermittent 3 52 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00111215016 1 Holtz,Lori J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2008 9/28/2010 9/28/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105762690 0 Honer,Maggie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2002 3/2/2002 3/2/2002 P Part-Time 3 55 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00100816749 0 Honer,Stacy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1998 8/25/1998 6/16/1998 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00108780210 0 Hopkins,Carol H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109514394 0 Hopson-Mitchell,Earlene H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105516675 0 Horsch,David H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752111 State Soldiers Assist Prog E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111843567 0 Hostetler,Kristy K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2009 5/19/2009 5/19/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110631411 0 Howe,Joshua L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752301 Higher Ed Veterans Program E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111275604 0 Hudec,Danielle A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 7/7/2008 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111275604 1 Hudec,Danielle A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 E Emergency C Classified 7/7/2008 10/8/2008 9/15/2010 I Intermittent 7 57 13 13.9 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110840697 0 Hudson,Anthony C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111563100 0 Hughes,Laura H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D635 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102260070 0 Hughes-Deckard,Dawn H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2000 2/28/2000 2/28/2000 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110643984 0 Hulstein,Sharon L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2007 8/30/2007 8/30/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101813778 0 Humphrey,Gertrude H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109425294 1 Hunter,Mary H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I425 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Cooks E Executive 000197 Cook H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 P Part-Time 3 60 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00107759421 1 Hunter,Traci E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2004 3/2/2005 3/2/2005 P Part-Time 7 57 13 15.28 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical No
00064678086 0 Huseby,Kelly R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/8/1992 4/8/1992 4/19/1995 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112758030 0 Huseth,Scott L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110783673 0 Huston,Toshia M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I400 MVH-Mpls Indirect Care Admin E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 T Temporary C Classified 10/15/2007 10/15/2007 10/15/2010 P Part-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00102965643 0 Ibekwe,Venan F H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D636 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 11/13/2000 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109131759 0 Iheanetu,Joseph H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109410246 0 Iheanetu,Theresa H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 4/16/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00084276720 0 Ihejirika,Sabinus O H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1995 6/5/1995 6/5/1995 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038242908 0 Iliff,Catherine H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D633 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1989 2/6/1989 5/15/1990 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00103041873 0 Imrain,Dina H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2001 1/9/2001 1/9/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111209472 0 Ingstad,Jennifer A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106327881 0 Irwin,Jayne E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 T Temporary C Classified 1/9/2003 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00070445727 0 Iveland,LaDonna H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVA1 MVH-Luverne Admin Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 4/7/1993 4/7/1993 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00112786839 0 Iverson,Chasidey Nicole H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108684180 0 Iwen,Jean E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D535 MVH-Mpls Rehab Services E Executive 001684 Physical Therapist 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 5/2/2005 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109331541 0 Jaafaru,Roseline T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 2/6/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111119580 0 Jackson,Anita K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2008 7/26/2008 5/12/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112422024 0 Jackson,Jessica C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00113088690 0 Jacob,Junior A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099757746 0 Jacobsen,Annette M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1997 1/14/2008 8/26/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099871398 0 Jacobsen,Dana H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/1997 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109207098 0 Jacobson,John M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2005 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111945834 0 Jaeger,Rachel Christen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101385900 0 Jahn,David M. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 003864 Chaplain H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1999 2/8/1999 7/1/2006 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 28.35 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00113088987 0 Jama,Mahdi A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108923562 0 James-Maxfield,Kimberly Latoya H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D626 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 8/8/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101616471 0 Jaros,Linda Marie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110736450 0 Jaworski,Amy R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752211 Claims St Paul E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111042261 0 Jefferson,Tracie J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D680 MVH-Mpls Nursing Scheduling E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00105763185 0 Jennen,Erica H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2002 3/2/2002 7/16/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 26.25 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109771101 0 Jensen,Jodi A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D633 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108946035 0 Jensen,Sandy Ann H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2005 8/11/2005 7/23/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00100940796 3 Jerger,Nancy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1998 7/24/2006 7/24/2006 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00112986324 0 Jerred,Judy A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2011 3/1/2011 3/1/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074012994 0 Johansen,Christine M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 11/8/1993 4/21/2008 1/3/2001 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111562506 0 Johansen,George A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106373817 0 Johansen,Keri H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 1/15/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00109564686 0 Johnson,Andrew E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2006 5/23/2006 5/23/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105003162 0 Johnson,Barbara H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2001 4/30/2001 4/30/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00111865545 0 Johnson,Charles W H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D612 MVH-Mpls Doms HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113016816 0 Johnson,Christine H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113089185 0 Johnson,Cody R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099794970 0 Johnson,David A. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1997 7/18/2001 7/18/2001 F Full-Time 3 59 13 16.97 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00113121162 0 Johnson,Ellen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00071333064 0 Johnson,Jacklyn H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1993 5/24/1993 2/23/1994 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.96 203 Service Yes
00112334805 0 Johnson,Jennifer C. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/9/2010 3/9/2010 3/9/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00032484969 0 Johnson,Jon H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1986 2/16/1997 2/16/1997 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00101356299 0 Johnson,Judith H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101249478 0 Johnson,Katherine H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 12/7/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00014912667 0 Johnson,Kathleen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1988 10/18/2006 9/12/1988 I Intermittent 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00019342818 0 Johnson,M Gust H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D600 MVH-Mpls Resident Clinical Svs E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1988 5/17/1988 5/16/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00005301549 0 Johnson,Mark Patrick H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1989 10/9/1989 10/9/1989 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111929103 0 Johnson,Mary E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D560 MVH-Pharmacy E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time N14G 27 12 52.1 H Hourly 0.5 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00111929103 1 Johnson,Mary E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H759110 Veterans Health Care Admin E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 L Limited U Unclassified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 3/31/2010 P Part-Time N14G 27 12 52.1 H Hourly 0.5 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00075239604 0 Johnson,Mary K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 003877 Resident Assistant H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/1994 1/31/1994 4/1/2009 P Part-Time 3 52 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00101814174 0 Johnson,Raymont H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111801789 0 Johnson,Ryan R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 4/29/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110162646 0 Johnson,Sam H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112787532 0 Johnson,Sara A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H759001 Executive Assistant E Executive 000293 Executive 2 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 T Temporary C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 F Full-Time N6 70 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00080145351 0 Johnson,Shirley J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1994 9/29/1994 9/29/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101475396 0 Johnson,Victoria Pajibo H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1999 3/22/1999 3/22/1999 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00021039678 0 Jolicoeur,Tammy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1988 12/12/1988 12/12/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078487794 0 Jones,Charmaine L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1994 7/11/1994 7/11/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00029446659 0 Jones,Donald J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1966 4/19/2006 7/8/1991 I Intermittent 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109098693 0 Jones,Jenness H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D652 MVH-Mpls Float Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013564584 0 Jones,Wayne M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I450 MVH-Mpls Maintenance E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/1984 6/28/1984 7/28/1993 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112867821 0 Jordan,Daniel Dean H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75H002 MVH-Hastings Administration E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 1/3/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101491434 0 Jorgenson,Janell H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 3/31/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112582206 0 Joseph,Amanda Sue H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 11/17/2011 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110844162 0 Joseph,Uzo H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D656 MVH-Mpls Float Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2007 3/12/2008 11/26/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102303036 1 Juarez,Alexander G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I445 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/2000 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00110631708 0 Judkins,Wesley W H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752301 Higher Ed Veterans Program E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 8/20/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112193928 0 Kaiser,Debra M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752241 Outreach Division E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 12/9/2009 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109830600 0 Kaiser,Kelly M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 002616 Veterans Home Program Asst H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/5/2009 F Full-Time 4 63 13 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109226898 0 Kallinen,Karen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00100679040 0 Kalu,Priscilla E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D615 MVH-Mpls Intermittent Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 4/20/1998 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.01 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00104945841 0 Kamsin,John T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112604679 0 Karumba,Rose N H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2010 8/9/2010 8/6/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111620619 0 Kaur,Jaswinder H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113175216 0 Kava,Mathew David H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111564090 0 Kaylor,Ronald L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D600 MVH-Mpls Resident Clinical Svs E Executive 000237 Dir Of Nursing H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 4/28/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00020223126 0 Kehborn,David H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 9/4/1985 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101905452 0 Keilen,Joshua J. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1999 9/3/1999 9/3/1999 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00041779980 1 Keilen,Steven P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1974 11/4/1974 12/2/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111241449 0 Kelley,Paula R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00113089086 0 Kelly,Chelsea R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00035095104 0 Kelly,Laura H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1985 5/15/1985 9/1/2010 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00085152474 1 Kelm,Gary A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1975 4/1/1975 8/31/2005 F Full-Time 3 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00020889594 0 Kelm,Sandra P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVA1 MVH-Luverne Admin Support E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/1987 6/8/1987 2/16/1995 P Part-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.8 217 Confidential Yes
00017169669 0 Kelvie,Mary H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D601 MVH-Mpls Nsg Admin/ODs & Supvs E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1987 7/22/1987 5/14/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112192641 0 Kendall,Denise Mary H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVA1 MVH-Hastings Admin Support E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 12/14/2009 P Part-Time N7 61 13 14.97 H Hourly 0.5 217 Confidential No
00112840002 0 Kendrick,Shelley L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75M000 Minneapolis Administrator E Executive 008739 Veterans Home Admin - Mpls H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00109055430 0 Kenyon,Lauri J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 9/7/2005 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 3 60 13 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109055430 1 Kenyon,Lauri J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/2005 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 P Part-Time 3 60 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service No
00112838616 0 Kiandoli,Ahmed B H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108874260 0 Kidane,Almaz S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 7/11/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101168694 0 Kidder,Byron H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/19/1998 10/19/1998 10/19/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100589742 0 Kidder,Marsha L. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1998 3/25/1998 3/25/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027873945 0 Kim,Oakhee H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D500 MVH-Mpls Resident Life Service E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/1988 5/16/1988 1/15/2003 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109918215 0 Kimber,Keith Kenneth H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2006 9/26/2006 10/15/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107963064 0 Kiminski,Jodi L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752301 Higher Ed Veterans Program E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2004 5/3/2004 8/29/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100264032 0 King,Jazmin H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1997 10/6/1997 10/6/1997 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099967428 0 King,Sheree L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1997 4/29/1998 4/26/2000 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099967428 1 King,Sheree L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1997 11/17/2009 11/17/2009 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 25.23 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101300958 0 Kipp,Sara H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 1/6/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111788424 0 Kirkeby,Donald R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112145220 0 Kissi,Omer J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 L Limited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00042657714 0 Kitzman,Mark T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 002194 Recreation Therapist Coord H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1987 12/14/1987 11/17/1997 F Full-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111693582 0 Kitzman,Susan Marie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112453506 0 Klay,Cora L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 003877 Resident Assistant H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 I Intermittent 3 52 13 12.44 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112453506 1 Klay,Cora L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 E Emergency C Classified 5/26/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110146905 0 Klegstad,Lindsey J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVA1 MVH-Silver Bay Admin Support E Executive 000881 Personnel Aide H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 1/24/2007 F Full-Time N7 61 13 15.49 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099795069 0 Klein,Sue A. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 002436 Cook Supervisor H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 16E 07 10 21.15 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111193731 0 Klemek,Dawn H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D633 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00100509849 0 Klingenberg,Sandra H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1998 1/23/1998 2/6/2008 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00070124472 0 Knaffla,Connie A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/1993 3/10/1993 5/14/2008 P Part-Time 16E 05 11 18.59 H Hourly 0.9 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107842482 0 Knaffla,Mark H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 3/10/2004 F Full-Time 2 87 6 21.09 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112110669 0 Knobel Jr,Richard W H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00020184219 0 Knoll,Margaret I H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/1973 11/20/1973 7/22/1983 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00113027805 0 Knutson,Bethany Mary H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111883761 0 Knutson,Brittany Marie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 11/25/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100315413 0 Knutson,Dori G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFA1 MVH Fergus Falls Admin Support E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1997 10/20/1997 10/9/2002 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.01 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112972662 0 Kocian,Beth C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H754001 Public Relations & Comm E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107598843 0 Koehn,Duane Fred H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/26/2003 9/26/2003 9/26/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101585781 0 Kofstad,Barbara H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 7/2/2003 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00110253330 0 Kohout,Catherine E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111050676 0 Kolberg-Kuznik,Susan L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00101818233 0 Kollie,Thomas K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 8/16/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111693681 0 Komestakes,Sheryl Marlene H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 1/19/2011 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service Yes
00111693681 1 Komestakes,Sheryl Marlene H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 T Temporary C Classified 1/21/2009 9/1/2010 9/1/2010 P Part-Time 3 60 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00080158617 0 Kooiman,Teresa J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1994 9/29/1994 9/29/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.91 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111328371 0 Kopras,Jennifer H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752111 State Soldiers Assist Prog E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 8/6/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00039406653 0 Koran,James H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D636 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/1985 7/25/1985 9/16/1985 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101142756 0 Korchik,William P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 003533 Medical Specialist 4 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1998 10/8/1998 3/31/2010 I Intermittent NMSA 04 2 100.22 H Hourly 0.3 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00111755952 0 Korkki,Estella M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00101430351 0 Kort,Pamela K. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1999 2/24/1999 2/24/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112268277 0 Korte,Thomas G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I400 MVH-Mpls Indirect Care Admin E Executive 003635 Customer Svcs Specialist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2010 1/23/2010 1/21/2010 I Intermittent 6 58 12 14.22 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111869802 0 Kozlov,Sergey H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D601 MVH-Mpls Nsg Admin/ODs & Supvs E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 3/30/2011 P Part-Time 16E 22 12 31.43 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112760010 0 Kpai,Vera B H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2010 10/7/2010 10/7/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.64 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107562708 0 Kravets,Tatyana A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I445 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 9/15/2003 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.92 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101554200 0 Kriel,Michael R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 002567 Work Therapy Asst H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 4/26/2000 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00062361288 0 Kromschroeder,Sherry H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753100 Finance Director E Executive 003681 Financial Services Director H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1991 10/10/1991 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 42.87 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00103187304 0 Kruger,Betty J. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2001 3/13/2001 5/18/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.35 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013601808 0 Kruger,Loide K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1981 8/29/1983 8/29/1983 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113028003 0 Krupa,Theresa Ann H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 3/23/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00101227797 0 Kruse,Gloria J. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1998 11/18/1998 11/18/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.83 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00031365279 0 Kryzer,Mark P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75H002 MVH-Hastings Administration E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1983 8/1/1983 8/29/1997 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099167904 0 Kuehl,Joyce A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 5/1/1996 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00062908758 0 Kugler,Suzanne M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1991 12/2/1991 1/25/1995 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110519046 1 Kuiper,Janelle L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2007 6/26/2008 6/26/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110501028 0 Kuiper,Sonya M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/29/2007 6/29/2007 9/3/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 24.26 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00113098491 0 Kuipers,Ashley R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 5/3/2011 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00078070410 0 Kuipers,Lori L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1994 7/7/1994 7/7/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.91 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105434307 0 Kulee,Jackson H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2001 12/10/2001 12/10/2001 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107620623 0 Kurth,David H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 10/13/2003 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association No
00106250067 0 Kustritz,Christine H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 002565 Recreation Program Asst H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2002 11/12/2002 11/12/2002 P Part-Time 4 63 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109190862 0 Lacey,Kenneth Richard H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00101552913 0 Lachowitzer,Michelle A. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 4/28/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112028103 0 Ladd,Sara M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2009 8/27/2009 8/27/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00074937456 1 Ladd,Sherri L. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 000421 Laundry Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 8/24/2002 P Part-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00109533303 0 Laguban,Robert M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752211 Claims St Paul E Executive 003835 Veterans Claims Rep Senior H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/2006 5/3/2006 2/21/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111538944 0 Lahner,Anthony J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00019003644 0 L'Allier,Ronald P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/1985 9/6/1985 10/10/2005 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00062481276 0 L'Allier,Tammy R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1991 10/23/1991 11/2/1994 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00042687810 0 Lamb,Linda S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D535 MVH-Mpls Rehab Services E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/1989 6/5/1989 6/5/1989 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108878121 0 Lamb,Sarah H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D560 MVH-Pharmacy E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2005 7/7/2005 5/10/2010 F Full-Time 7 57 13 14.28 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112565871 0 Lamberger,Jesse Lee H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 000001 Account Clerk H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00019443600 0 Lamecker,Karen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D535 MVH-Mpls Rehab Services E Executive 000603 Rehabilitation Therapies Dir H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/1988 11/28/1988 11/28/1988 F Full-Time 16E 19 11 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099444510 0 Lange,Jeanne H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1996 9/23/1996 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00113063148 0 Langer,Barry J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101062665 0 Langlie,Teresa H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1998 9/9/1998 2/1/2002 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110589930 0 Lanners,Jennifer D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000560 Psychologist 1 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 8/8/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110845746 0 Lanoue,Jennalee L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 12/3/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00104979897 0 Lanoue,Julie M. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2001 4/13/2001 4/13/2001 I Intermittent 3 55 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service Yes
00104979897 1 Lanoue,Julie M. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2001 3/1/2007 3/4/2009 I Intermittent 3 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00110054835 0 LaPoint,Colleen Berry H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 12/6/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00013158288 0 Lara Sr,Randy J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I420 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Supv/RDs E Executive 003614 Dining Services Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/1/1979 3/29/1989 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 16E 08 10 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110466873 0 Larsen,Katie L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 6/8/2010 6/8/2010 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111944745 0 Larsen,Kelsey Lynn H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00099043956 0 Larsen,Kendra M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 12/13/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108380547 0 Larsen,Maria Isabel H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2004 11/15/2004 11/15/2004 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00054074592 0 Larsin,Kelly L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1990 5/21/2007 5/21/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112792680 0 Larson,Alexa R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 10/27/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00102788235 0 Larson,Carie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 8/30/2000 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00101424015 1 Larson,David H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1999 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00033407748 0 Larson,Douglas E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752131 State Approving Agcy E Executive 000259 Educ Specialist 2 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 2/12/1975 2/12/1975 2/12/1975 F Full-Time 14G 17 12 36.5 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109995039 1 Larson,Nancy L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2006 4/16/2007 4/16/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00045238644 1 Larson,Paul H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H759001 Executive Assistant E Executive 008606 Senior Admin Officer H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 L Limited U Unclassified 10/1/1971 5/18/2011 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 0.38 220 Manager Yes
00058835700 0 Larson,Sandra H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A300 MVH-Mpls Administration E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1991 3/22/1991 12/11/2001 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00080728956 0 Larson,Susan H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1994 11/2/1994 11/2/1994 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00080728956 1 Larson,Susan H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1994 11/2/1994 2/21/1996 I Intermittent 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.02 203 Service Yes
00049480398 0 Larson,Susan Carol H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D635 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/18/1989 12/18/1989 12/23/1991 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00074973690 1 Larson,Wanda K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 6/23/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.91 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112757634 0 Larson-Maass,Janet M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2010 10/7/2010 10/7/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.52 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108442125 0 Laryea,Peter H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2005 1/24/2005 1/24/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00075329298 0 Latvala,Christine A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D600 MVH-Mpls Resident Clinical Svs E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/9/1994 2/9/1994 11/7/2005 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00009503010 0 Lawin,Craig H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/9/1989 10/9/1989 10/9/1989 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105474303 0 Laymon,Shirley H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I425 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Cooks E Executive 000197 Cook H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2001 9/28/2001 9/28/2001 F Full-Time 3 60 13 17.41 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00102287889 0 Lazer,Steven W. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I450 MVH-Mpls Maintenance E Executive 000270 Electronic Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2000 3/13/2000 3/13/2000 F Full-Time 7 65 13 22.76 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00106319862 0 Lechner,Kim M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75H001 MVH-Hastings Admin Support E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2003 1/2/2003 11/8/2006 F Full-Time N16E 15 11 22.98 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00112383018 0 LeDoux,Aaron D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112700511 0 Lee,Ashley Lynn H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 002560 Certified Occup Therapy Asst 1 H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 8/25/2010 P Part-Time 4 63 13 15.22 H Hourly 0.3 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00045387045 0 Lee,Kay I H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1983 9/7/1983 11/10/1999 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110601216 0 Lee,Taryn Jane H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2007 8/9/2007 8/9/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service Yes
00112602996 0 Leftwich,Donae C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753101 Fiscal Svs Staff E Executive 003096 Reimbursement Specialist H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100315710 0 Lehn,James M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1997 10/24/1997 10/24/1997 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110583792 0 Lehtinen,Amanda Rose H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 4/28/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111843171 0 Lehtinen,Darcy R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/2009 5/19/2009 5/19/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00091867743 0 Lehtinen,Donna R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 T Temporary C Classified 9/20/1995 9/20/1995 4/28/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113085324 0 Leicher,Michael D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 4/28/2011 I Intermittent 3 60 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109965042 0 Leier,Darrell J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 003533 Medical Specialist 4 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 P Part-Time NMSA 04 2 90.83 H Hourly 0.02 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00112308768 0 Leistiko,Joan M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D654 MVH-Mpls Float Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100738044 0 Leitch,Linda H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111562209 0 Leith,James A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D500 MVH-Mpls Resident Life Service E Executive 003864 Chaplain H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110967318 0 Leopold,Bobbi A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/2008 10/15/2010 10/15/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 24.26 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111894651 0 Lerbakken,Amber L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 6/3/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111894651 1 Lerbakken,Amber L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/2009 6/17/2010 6/3/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00066147543 0 Leslie,Lois A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1992 6/21/1992 3/8/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00066147543 1 Leslie,Lois A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 000421 Laundry Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/1992 2/13/2006 8/11/2006 P Part-Time 3 57 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.05 203 Service Yes
00023300343 0 Leuenberger,Marie J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D685 MVH-Mpls Medical Records E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1978 8/8/1978 12/7/1992 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00027323109 0 Leverson,Karen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D685 MVH-Mpls Medical Records E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/16/1985 1/16/1985 8/12/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099735174 0 Leyden,Darla H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVA1 MVH-Hastings Admin Support E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/1997 3/3/1997 9/8/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102024450 1 Lieser,Marcia L. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFA1 MVH Fergus Falls Admin Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1999 10/7/1999 5/7/2003 F Full-Time 6 61 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109360944 0 Lifaka,Jacob M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112792086 0 Light,Marlene F H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D626 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112643784 0 Linder,Renee Luverne H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 8/18/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078401268 0 Lindman,Curtis E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1994 7/18/1994 7/18/1994 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081945666 0 Lindsay,Bradley S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752000 Sr Dir of Veteran Prog & Svcs E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1995 1/18/1995 5/11/2011 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 40.71 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00106306299 0 Link,Velvet H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2002 12/14/2002 12/14/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106306299 1 Link,Velvet H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/2002 8/15/2009 8/15/2009 I Intermittent 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107657748 0 Litan,Adebusola H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D615 MVH-Mpls Intermittent Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 11/17/2003 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109202346 0 Lloyd,Breahna Janae H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D612 MVH-Mpls Doms HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2005 5/19/2008 6/9/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109559439 0 Lo,Phetlavanh H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753401 Affirmative Action Office E Executive 001449 Affirmative Action Off 3 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 F Full-Time N14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
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00113062851 0 Lobby,Brenda R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 4/15/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00100534203 0 Lockrem,Harry W H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752111 State Soldiers Assist Prog E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/1998 5/18/1998 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00077460075 0 Lodes,Nancy A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 6/1/1994 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.82 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00078551550 0 Lofthus,Nancy J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1994 7/11/1994 7/11/1994 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111033351 0 Long,Anna R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H754000 Public Rel & Comm Director E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/29/2008 2/29/2008 3/3/2008 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00082632627 0 Loosbrock,Joni C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/15/1995 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105771105 0 Lopez Gil,Kelly H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D626 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2002 3/11/2002 3/11/2002 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101979108 0 Lopez,Mary D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I445 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112098690 0 Lorenz,David C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A330 MVH-Mpls Personnel & Staff Dev E Executive 000499 Personnel Director 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 9/21/2009 F Full-Time N16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00113069781 0 Lorntson,Andrea R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101586276 0 Loucks,James A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 5/12/1999 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107915445 0 Loucks,Michele P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 4/19/2004 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 I Intermittent 3 59 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110886732 0 Loud,James A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752231 Tribal Veteran Svc Office E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00035592975 0 Lucio,Loretta H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D612 MVH-Mpls Doms HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1987 8/5/1987 8/5/1987 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110499345 0 Ludwig,Raymond Jude H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2007 6/26/2007 6/26/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00039619404 0 Lue,Hazel H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 7/11/1984 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110842479 0 Lueken,Paul A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D665 MVH-Mpls #6 Night Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108702990 1 Luethje,Debra J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/2005 12/29/2008 12/29/2008 I Intermittent 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109409850 0 Lufkins,Nicholas Allen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 3/27/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105739326 0 Lundberg,Michael S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000490 Painter H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/2002 2/20/2002 2/20/2002 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00111678633 0 Lundblad-Blumer,Loree J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 1/26/2009 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00111640221 0 Lundgren,Glen R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2009 1/14/2009 1/12/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101247399 0 Luther,Ruth H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1998 11/30/1998 11/30/1998 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00081429876 0 Lynch,Carol Ann H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753000 Personnel Director 3 E Executive 001424 Personnel Director 3 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1994 12/14/1994 4/29/2009 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112757733 0 Lynnes,Katherine Lydia H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102596373 0 Lyons,Patricia H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 6/26/2000 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00048491487 0 Maahs-Pudenz,Nancy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D685 MVH-Mpls Medical Records E Executive 001475 Medical Records Tech 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/1980 8/18/1980 9/30/1982 F Full-Time 7 68 13 24.79 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105813972 0 Mabera,Jacob M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D633 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/22/2002 7/31/2006 11/15/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110842083 0 Mabon,Duane D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 11/19/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00017811684 0 Maclennan,Alice E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1959 10/1/1959 4/25/1985 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00080159508 0 Madison,Michelle J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1994 9/23/1994 9/23/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.92 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111929994 1 Mahoney,Jena N H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.15 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102566178 0 Mai,Clara A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/13/2000 11/7/2005 11/7/2005 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00113069880 0 Maki,Blaine A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110931381 0 Malone,Polly Sue H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service Yes
00034274790 0 Mammen,Craig W H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I420 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Supv/RDs E Executive 003614 Dining Services Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1981 7/1/1981 7/5/2002 F Full-Time 16E 08 10 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109381338 0 Manley,Susan H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111902373 0 Mann,Bridget L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.53 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112465584 0 Manz,Kaylee A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00082660050 0 Maras,Joanne H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00059978160 0 Margitan,Theodore H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 6/10/1991 6/10/1991 6/10/1991 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111795156 0 Marshall,Kiara S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113030775 0 Marshall,Paris D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/1/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106276896 0 Marshall,Sharon K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A300 MVH-Mpls Administration E Executive 000755 Volunteer Services Coordinator H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/20/2002 1/21/2003 1/21/2003 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100380654 0 Martensen,Kirsten L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D535 MVH-Mpls Rehab Services E Executive 001684 Physical Therapist 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/1997 11/26/2007 12/1/1997 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109383912 0 Martin,Jamie Michelle H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2006 2/23/2006 2/23/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101139291 1 Martin,Kathryn Rae H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000875 Medical Records Tech 1 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/1998 6/28/2010 6/28/2010 F Full-Time 7 64 13 16.7 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105936732 1 Martineau,James H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2002 6/12/2002 1/23/2008 P Part-Time 3 59 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00111516768 0 Marty,Mary J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109327284 0 Masallie,Fatu K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 2/27/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112095522 0 Masker,John Joseph H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/2009 9/16/2009 5/11/2011 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112203828 0 Mateo,Isis N H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753101 Fiscal Svs Staff E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/2009 12/28/2009 3/8/2011 F Full-Time 7 64 13 15.68 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00105182748 0 Matsuda,Masako H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 6/25/2001 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.6 205 MN Nurses Association No
00061919847 0 Mattila,Mary M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1991 9/16/1991 9/21/1994 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020042055 0 Mattila,Richard Emil H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/1984 1/4/1984 9/2/1987 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100434312 0 Mattson,Eleanor L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 12/23/1997 12/23/1997 6/19/2000 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100041579 0 Mattson,Kristy M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1997 7/15/1997 7/15/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110683980 0 Matykiewicz,Nancy E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00113099283 0 Matzek,Michael L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753201 Information TechnologyServices E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 26.28 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076607982 0 Maunder,Karen S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D560 MVH-Pharmacy E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/25/1994 4/25/1994 4/25/1994 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 52.1 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00078330681 0 Maxwell,Becky J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1994 7/18/1994 7/18/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113069979 0 Mazzeo,Ashley A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 T Temporary C Classified 4/18/2011 9/10/2011 4/18/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00003272643 0 McClune,Susan H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1986 2/21/1986 11/9/1988 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111778821 0 McCorison,Nicole M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 2/17/2010 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 26.25 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00112584582 0 McCormick,Joshua C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2010 7/26/2010 7/21/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112564287 0 McCourtney,Joseph D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00046914516 1 McDonald,Catherine J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 003864 Chaplain H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1980 11/13/2003 7/1/2006 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 26.39 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00109246401 0 McDonald,Diana L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2006 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110305305 0 McDonald,Linda D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H755001 Legislative/Govt Relations E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2007 4/18/2007 1/12/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072746784 0 McDonald,Lori B H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D600 MVH-Mpls Resident Clinical Svs E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/1993 8/23/1993 8/22/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00030705741 0 McDonald,Meredith H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1985 2/27/1985 2/27/1985 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109719126 0 McDonough,Aline M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752221 Claims Fargo E Executive 003835 Veterans Claims Rep Senior H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2006 7/12/2006 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 21.4 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108819216 0 McDonough,Patrick Michael H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 6/20/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00038629602 0 McDonough,Scott M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/26/1981 10/26/1981 7/10/1996 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112811688 0 McElhiney,Michael S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H754001 Public Relations & Comm E Executive 001314 Information Officer 1 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112811688 1 McElhiney,Michael S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H755000 Legislative/Govt Relations Dir E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited U Unclassified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 36.74 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111282039 0 McGill,Stephanie E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00077069124 0 McGinty,Linda M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/19/1994 5/19/1994 1/21/1998 P Part-Time 6 56 12 16.5 H Hourly 0.82 206 Clerical Yes
00112465287 0 McGovern,April R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00034286274 0 McGown,Marjorie E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 11/30/1987 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110572704 0 McKay,William H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 8/6/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00101979009 0 McKinley,Anthony L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I445 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00034294194 0 McLaughlin,Brenda H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D680 MVH-Mpls Nursing Scheduling E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1984 3/22/1985 11/22/2000 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112324113 0 McLaughlin,Brian P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752211 Claims St Paul E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00061940142 0 McLaughlin,Robert P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1991 9/16/1991 12/28/1994 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110636163 0 McMillan,David J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 8/24/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108050283 0 Megenta,Esete S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 F Full-Time 3 55 13 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00107410644 0 Megenta,Hirut S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 8/18/2003 F Full-Time 3 55 13 14.99 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105069591 0 Meheretab,Rebekah H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/21/2001 5/21/2001 8/14/2006 P Part-Time 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102144438 0 Meko,Alma H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 4/17/2001 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00024171840 0 Melby,Geoffrey M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFA1 MVH Fergus Falls Admin Support E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/1982 10/18/1982 5/21/2003 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112838814 0 Meles,Medihanit T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00100041282 0 Mellick,Dorothy L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1997 7/15/1997 7/15/1997 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00100041282 1 Mellick,Dorothy L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1997 12/10/2006 12/10/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111725955 0 Meszaros,Jason P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753200 Chief Information Officer-ITS E Executive 002552 Information Syst Director H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 F Full-Time 20B 53 2 53.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00080758953 0 Mewes,Kathy A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1994 11/2/1994 11/2/1994 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109087605 0 Meyer,Angela R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 000875 Medical Records Tech 1 H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2005 9/28/2005 9/28/2005 P Part-Time 7 64 13 20.31 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical Yes
00112230162 0 Meyer,Bruce C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A310 MVH-Mpls Physician Services E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 1/11/2010 I Intermittent NMSA 03 2 88.88 H Hourly 0.2 221 Excluded All Others Yes
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00047043513 0 Meyer,David R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 8/16/1977 4/5/1982 3/9/1994 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.9 203 Service Yes
00111515679 0 Meyer,James E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D633 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112730508 0 Michel,Christa A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 9/13/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 16.41 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00104948514 0 Micholic,Marilyn H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/2001 4/2/2001 4/1/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101241459 0 Midbrod,Dawn R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 12/6/2000 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108051669 0 Midbrod,William J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 6/7/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111255309 0 Miller,Andrew J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 L Limited U Unclassified 6/30/2008 6/30/2008 5/24/2011 I Intermittent 3 42 10 9.7 H Hourly 0.11 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111123639 0 Miller,Emily A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/10/2008 5/10/2008 5/10/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109737738 0 Miller,Jacolyn E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 7/26/2006 7/26/2006 2/7/2007 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110968506 0 Miller,James A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752230 Tribal Veteran Svc Office Supv E Executive 000747 Veterans Asst Supervisor H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 1/23/2008 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102363129 0 Miller,Joanne H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109984347 0 Miller,Lillian M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2006 10/30/2006 8/27/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.2 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00078148125 0 Miller,Melva H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1994 7/7/1994 7/7/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102402135 0 Mills,Cassandra H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2000 5/8/2000 5/8/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112611510 0 Miskow,Nicholas H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A330 MVH-Mpls Personnel & Staff Dev E Executive 000652 Personnel Representative H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2010 3/10/2011 5/4/2011 F Full-Time N14G 13 12 22 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00061892523 0 Moe,Donna J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1991 9/16/1991 5/18/1994 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00109559835 0 Moen,Ann M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2006 5/23/2006 5/23/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105433812 0 Mohamed,Asha H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 10/16/2001 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00113086809 0 Mohamed,Jawahir A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D654 MVH-Mpls Float Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106466877 0 Mohamed,Safia H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D612 MVH-Mpls Doms HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/31/2003 3/31/2003 3/31/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111482613 0 Mohammed,Munaa A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00016456275 0 Moline,Mark S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I425 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Cooks E Executive 000197 Cook H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1986 2/19/1986 2/19/1986 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109331244 0 Mollick,Peter E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 2/1/2006 I Intermittent 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service No
00109731501 0 Montgomery,Kelli L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 10/18/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109211256 0 Moolah,Majina H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109505484 0 Moore,Eugene Lamont H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 2/26/2007 5/8/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082401264 0 Moore,Richard J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752211 Claims St Paul E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 2/22/1995 2/22/1995 6/11/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110452419 0 Moore,Rosemary J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D570 MVH-Mpls Nurse Practitioner E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00014992263 0 Moore,William R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1988 2/8/1988 2/8/1988 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00080654805 0 Moravec,Kathryn H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D636 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1994 10/24/1994 10/24/1994 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111304611 0 Morgan,Cindy S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D601 MVH-Mpls Nsg Admin/ODs & Supvs E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/28/2008 7/28/2008 5/3/2011 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099324324 0 Morgan,Julie Salland H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A330 MVH-Mpls Personnel & Staff Dev E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1996 8/5/1996 12/1/2004 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 23.46 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00028247571 0 Morgan,Susan H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D618 MVH-Mpls Escorts E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/1983 10/10/1983 10/10/1983 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112701897 0 Morgan-Moehrle,Molly R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I422 MVH-Mpls Food Service-On Call E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 9/3/2010 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00074986956 0 Morin,Debra L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 002562 Physical Therapy Aide H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 11/10/1994 P Part-Time 4 59 15 19.46 H Hourly 0.92 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109987218 0 Morris,Emma H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 11/6/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111227688 0 Morris,Leondra K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVA1 MVH-Silver Bay Admin Support E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 T Temporary C Classified 6/17/2008 6/17/2008 10/29/2008 I Intermittent 16E 15 11 21.67 H Hourly 0.2 216 Middle Management Association No
00105592212 0 Morrison,William P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2001 11/26/2001 6/30/2004 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00085446702 0 Mortensen,Gary L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I422 MVH-Mpls Food Service-On Call E Executive 000197 Cook H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/1995 2/22/2010 2/22/2010 I Intermittent 3 60 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service No
00041137173 0 Mortenson,Merry C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1987 8/5/1987 8/5/1987 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112970781 0 Moseman,Jamey Bruce H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 2/16/2011 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 25.23 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110253231 0 Moss,Buffi T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 P Part-Time 4 65 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100435698 0 Moss,Dawn M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/1998 1/6/1998 1/6/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.55 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100435698 1 Moss,Dawn M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 000421 Laundry Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 E Emergency C Classified 1/6/1998 6/9/2011 6/9/2011 I Intermittent 3 57 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.05 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110119482 0 Moumae,Najiba A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00042553566 0 Mounts,Deanna L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFA1 MVH Fergus Falls Admin Support E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1980 9/17/1980 10/9/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102144735 0 Mueller,Pamela J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000562 Psychologist 3 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 10/4/2005 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109562904 0 Mulder,Janice M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2006 5/24/2006 5/24/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.61 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109380645 0 Mullaney,Kathleen S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2006 3/2/2006 3/2/2006 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.6 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109380645 1 Mullaney,Kathleen S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2006 12/7/2009 3/2/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00030462894 1 Mullenmeister,Daniel H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I470 MVH-Mpls Physical Plant E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1985 9/26/2005 9/26/2005 F Full-Time 2 90 6 23.63 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00112883958 0 Musse,Asad J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2011 1/10/2011 1/7/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099442827 0 Myers,Christine A. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1996 9/30/1996 9/30/1996 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099442827 2 Myers,Christine A. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/30/1996 7/6/2006 7/6/2006 P Part-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.4 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101979603 0 Namgyal,Tsewang H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081401760 1 Neese,Linda L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/1994 12/12/1994 3/25/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111881088 0 Nelson,Amanda R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00068720454 0 Nelson,Brian H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I470 MVH-Mpls Physical Plant E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1992 11/2/1992 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.34 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00039391704 0 Nelson,Ellen Z H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75H002 MVH-Hastings Administration E Executive 000856 Rehabilitation Therapist Supv H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 10/8/1984 10/8/1984 6/6/2001 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00068091903 0 Nelson,Heidi J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/1992 9/28/1992 10/5/1994 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112750407 0 Nelson,Jason L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00041500305 0 Nelson,Julie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D685 MVH-Mpls Medical Records E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1984 5/2/1984 8/12/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00109569339 0 Nelson,Kathleen Rae H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75H002 MVH-Hastings Administration E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 5/30/2006 5/30/2006 4/25/2011 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102008511 0 Nelson,Lisa Freer H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I360 MVH-Mpls Social Services E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1999 10/6/1999 8/4/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00039434868 0 Nelson,Martin D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D636 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/1989 4/17/1989 4/17/1989 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00061440192 0 Nelson,Teresa M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 8/19/1991 8/19/1991 9/6/1995 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111927420 0 Nerie,Haregu D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D636 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.3 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113070375 0 Ness,Mitchell L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00110312334 0 Ness,Scott A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2007 4/26/2007 4/26/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112752387 0 Nguegang,Abdias J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108333126 0 Niggusa,Elsabeth G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 F Full-Time 3 55 13 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109542015 0 Nikoloff,Susan Rae H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 5/22/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102440349 0 Nikula,Melanie L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2000 5/18/2001 10/13/2008 P Part-Time 3 60 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service Yes
00102440349 2 Nikula,Melanie L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2000 10/13/2008 10/13/2008 I Intermittent 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109652004 0 Nikula,Melissa M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 6/21/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00100903473 0 Nikula,Tamara H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00100903473 1 Nikula,Tamara H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/8/1998 6/5/2002 I Intermittent 3 55 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.03 203 Service No
00100522818 0 Nitz,Barbara H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFA1 MVH Fergus Falls Admin Support E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/20/1998 2/20/1998 1/20/1999 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00107422227 0 Njogu,Samson H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111516273 0 Njoku,Obinna A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112838715 0 Nnabuchionye,Helen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D625 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 1/10/2011 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109887228 0 Nopola,Amy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2006 9/15/2006 9/15/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111562803 0 Norkeh,Jeremiah N H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111378465 0 Norman,April M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 L Limited U Unclassified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 P Part-Time 3 42 10 10.35 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111378465 1 Norman,April M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 8/27/2008 11/10/2009 11/10/2009 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00075824100 0 Norman,Carolyn R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/22/1994 3/22/1994 3/22/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.91 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00045615537 0 Norman,Renee D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFA1 MVH Fergus Falls Admin Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/1973 7/2/1973 6/26/2003 F Full-Time N6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111776247 0 Nur,Idil S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.2 205 MN Nurses Association No
00113024142 0 Nutzmann,Thomas J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I422 MVH-Mpls Food Service-On Call E Executive 000197 Cook H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 3/28/2011 I Intermittent 3 60 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111901680 0 Nuyen,Robert L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112100175 0 Nwaokorie,Ngozi G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 9/28/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105003459 0 Nyabando,Karen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D611 MVH-Mpls Doms Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2001 4/30/2001 1/7/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.6 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109209672 0 Nyantee,Sunday H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112325895 0 Nygaard,Elizabeth Florence H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 I Intermittent 4 65 13 21.69 H Hourly 0 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00110076120 0 Nygaard,Heidi Jo H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFA1 MVH Fergus Falls Admin Support E Executive 000001 Account Clerk H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2007 1/4/2007 1/4/2007 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00012495285 0 Nygard,Peter H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I420 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Supv/RDs E Executive 000157 Chief Cook H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/1984 9/19/1984 7/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 09 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00101356893 0 Obowa,Bernadette H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/3/1999 2/3/1999 5/2/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111117897 0 O'Brien,Carolyn R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D560 MVH-Pharmacy E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 F Full-Time 7 57 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
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00111978207 0 Odedina,Adeolu H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D653 MVH-Mpls Float Eve Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 8/3/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112145418 0 Odegbami,Olanrewaju H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112566168 0 Ogidi,Donald Y H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111329262 0 Oguntade,Abimbola H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D626 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111815154 0 Ohaeri,Leo C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D653 MVH-Mpls Float Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102907728 0 Ohr,Gary H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I470 MVH-Mpls Physical Plant E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 2/9/2004 4/28/2008 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00037415466 0 Ojard,Judith H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752211 Claims St Paul E Executive 003835 Veterans Claims Rep Senior H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1985 5/1/1985 5/21/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00048473865 0 Oleson,Diane J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I443 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping On-Call E Executive 000295 Exec Housekeeper H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1973 7/11/1973 1/15/1999 F Full-Time 16E 09 11 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00100724382 0 Oliver,Diane K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1998 5/12/1998 5/12/1998 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.87 203 Service Yes
00100724382 1 Oliver,Diane K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/1998 5/12/1998 11/4/1999 P Part-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00112421826 0 Olok,Margaret H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/13/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108421038 0 Olson,Amy L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I420 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Supv/RDs E Executive 000235 Dietitian 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 33.8 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00088085052 0 Olson,Amy S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 10/19/2009 10/19/2009 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 35.09 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110930193 0 Oluwaniyi,Aderonke H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D635 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107418267 0 O'Malley,Jill E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D601 MVH-Mpls Nsg Admin/ODs & Supvs E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2003 8/4/2003 11/2/2007 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00110335302 0 Omar,Hulluka T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00087114654 0 Onken,Karen A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 000003 Accounting Director H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1988 9/7/1988 11/24/2010 F Full-Time 16E 20 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112090473 0 Onosigho,Anna E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099456687 0 Onstad,Linda M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/1996 5/23/2005 5/23/2005 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.5 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108874557 0 Opatrny,Paula M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D570 MVH-Mpls Nurse Practitioner E Executive 003610 Registered Nurse Advanced Prac H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/25/2005 7/25/2005 7/25/2005 F Full-Time 5A 59 8 44.89 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00113026419 0 OReilly,Barbara S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H757000 Veteran Employment Dir E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 3/29/2011 3/29/2011 3/29/2011 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112340646 0 Osenga,Alyssa M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 3/24/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00111436677 0 Osmundson,Kimberly A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2008 9/9/2008 9/9/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109109979 0 Osuagwu,Augustina H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 10/17/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110207889 0 Osuji,Joseph N H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112839012 0 Osuorah,Pamela N H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D636 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/10/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110152746 0 Osvold,Tyra L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752301 Higher Ed Veterans Program E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/2007 12/12/2007 1/18/2007 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111562407 0 Otto,Kojoe L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111538746 0 Outlaw,Betty J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110077209 0 Oyori,Clifon M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110069784 0 Pafe,Susan Y H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D633 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 1/8/2007 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00111454497 0 Palmer,Derris A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D665 MVH-Mpls #6 Night Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 9/15/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00079664112 0 Parenteau,Susan H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D540 MVH-Mpls Psych Services E Executive 002842 Behavior Analyst 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1994 9/12/1994 9/12/1994 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110252241 0 Paris-Zobeir,Nannette H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112828023 0 Park,Stephen C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2010 11/30/2010 11/30/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00102463119 0 Parks,Linda H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 6/7/2000 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101445795 1 Pasch,Catherine A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 000001 Account Clerk H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/4/1999 1/21/2009 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 19.46 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112851090 0 Patten,Elizabeth Heddi H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 12/15/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111309264 0 Patterson,Sean E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752241 Outreach Division E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/23/2008 11/4/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00027863451 0 Paul,Allan H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1986 9/22/1986 7/17/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111786642 0 Paye,P. Elijah H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D652 MVH-Mpls Float Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109369656 0 Pearson,Kay E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753301 Human Resources E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2006 2/14/2006 6/8/2011 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 21.06 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00100162557 0 Pearson,Renee A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1997 9/17/1997 7/2/2003 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00025663077 0 Pechacek,Gordon P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1966 11/22/1966 5/1/1978 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00006084837 0 Pederson,Doreen A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D685 MVH-Mpls Medical Records E Executive 001475 Medical Records Tech 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1989 5/1/1989 8/5/2008 F Full-Time 7 68 13 23.43 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00109634778 0 Peine,Nicole M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752001 Programs & Services Staff E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 F Full-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00109634778 1 Peine,Nicole M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H750000 Department of Veterans Affairs E Executive 000293 Executive 2 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited U Unclassified 5/31/2006 5/31/2006 6/8/2011 F Full-Time N6 70 13 17.86 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111710313 0 Pellett,Carol L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D633 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112013352 0 Peltier,Diane P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D601 MVH-Mpls Nsg Admin/ODs & Supvs E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 3/30/2011 P Part-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105773976 0 Pemble,Mark H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2002 3/13/2002 10/9/2002 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101553012 0 Pence,Randy Lee H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 8/16/2000 4/28/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110468556 0 Perreault,Donald J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 6/18/2007 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111511521 0 Perriello,Sheryl L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110232045 0 Petersen,Heath E. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/11/2007 3/11/2007 3/11/2007 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00067216842 0 Peterson,Crystal L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 T Temporary C Classified 8/12/1992 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 15.63 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00029850876 0 Peterson,Lee W H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753201 Information TechnologyServices E Executive 003586 Information Technology Spec 4 H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/1989 8/30/1989 3/14/2001 F Full-Time 14F 17 15 41.85 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100903077 0 Peterson,Margaret H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/8/1998 7/25/2003 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.17 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110006226 0 Peterson,Martha H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/2006 11/9/2006 11/9/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00050891445 0 Peterson,Shirlee N H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 002359 Recreation Therapy Prog Supv H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/1990 3/12/1990 7/11/2001 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00103186116 0 Peterson,Tammy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2001 3/12/2001 3/12/2001 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00048188646 0 Peterson,Terry H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A300 MVH-Mpls Administration E Executive 001528 Management Analyst 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/5/1988 12/5/1988 5/5/2000 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00022622094 0 Petty,Robert P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D654 MVH-Mpls Float Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/29/1981 7/29/1981 7/29/1981 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111926925 0 Picha,Amber A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111824460 0 Pieper,Richard H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I445 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 5/13/2009 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00020495970 0 Pierce,Mark A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1978 2/15/1978 2/15/1978 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099534303 0 Pinex,Olivia H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1996 11/4/1996 11/4/1996 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112323222 0 Pizzolato,Elizabeth M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082954971 0 Plum,Paula M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752131 State Approving Agcy E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/1995 8/7/1996 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099485298 0 Podritz,Lawrence H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I410 MVH-Mpls Transportation E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1996 10/21/1996 10/21/1996 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109492020 0 Pogorels,Danelle H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 002565 Recreation Program Asst H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 4/26/2006 P Part-Time 4 63 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110887029 0 Pojah,Loretta M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102879414 0 Pope,Joy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 10/2/2000 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00030255390 0 Power,Debra J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D615 MVH-Mpls Intermittent Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/15/1981 2/15/1981 5/23/1990 I Intermittent 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009398664 0 Powers,Judy L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D611 MVH-Mpls Doms Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1974 5/1/1974 7/19/1995 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association No
00031112829 0 Preble,Diane P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D636 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/10/1988 8/10/1988 8/10/1988 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101978514 0 Prentiss,Judith M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 9/27/1999 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112215510 0 Pries,Nancy Rae H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVA1 MVH-Hastings Admin Support E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00043199046 1 Prill,Nick H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1985 1/17/1985 1/17/1985 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109878417 0 Proell,Corey Andrew H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 8/30/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00039259143 0 Proffer,Karen T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 8/12/1998 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00113005431 0 Proffer,Mark A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I470 MVH-Mpls Physical Plant E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 3/14/2011 F Full-Time 2 90 6 21.69 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110036619 0 Proffitt,Taylor S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service No
00037860471 0 Prosser,Thor H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1980 9/17/1980 12/20/1989 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00112837329 0 Provis,Robyn A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 003864 Chaplain H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2010 12/10/2010 12/10/2010 P Part-Time 14G 11 12 22.92 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103039497 0 Prybella,Denise H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 1/8/2001 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112269366 0 Pughsley,Joseph T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/2010 1/25/2010 1/22/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00103042467 0 Pugliese,Michael H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H750000 Department of Veterans Affairs E Executive 008122 Commissioner-Veterans Affairs H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 L Limited U Unclassified 1/4/2001 1/4/2001 4/14/2010 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112760901 0 Pumilia,Robin L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2010 10/7/2010 10/7/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.64 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00109094040 1 Quade,Ronald H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752200 Dir of Claims & Outreach E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 2/11/2008 9/15/2010 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 30.73 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00041937093 0 Quayle,James H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I450 MVH-Mpls Maintenance E Executive 000146 Carpenter H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1988 11/14/1988 11/14/1988 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105937029 0 Rabold,Grazyna H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/12/2002 6/12/2002 6/12/2002 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101260863 0 Radke,Ellen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 12/14/1998 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110225016 0 Rahman,Zainool H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D601 MVH-Mpls Nsg Admin/ODs & Supvs E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 3/12/2007 P Part-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109003653 0 Ramos,Manuel V H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 8/29/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111827430 0 Ramos,Marisa G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2009 5/2/2009 5/2/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112563990 0 Rannetsberger,Stevi M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 T Temporary C Classified 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 7/7/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00080720145 0 Ranschau,Rebecca J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1994 11/4/1994 11/4/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00080720145 1 Ranschau,Rebecca J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 002562 Physical Therapy Aide H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1994 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 P Part-Time 4 59 15 19.46 H Hourly 0.92 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00012179079 0 Rasinski,Jim H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I425 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Cooks E Executive 000197 Cook H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/13/1988 1/13/1988 9/27/1989 F Full-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00081389286 2 Rastedt Hovland,Kristy E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/16/1994 12/16/1994 2/3/1999 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00020345688 0 Reamer,Joleen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D600 MVH-Mpls Resident Clinical Svs E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1984 10/3/1984 3/7/2007 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112165812 0 Redfield,Jessica M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112454694 0 Reed,Jill Margaret H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 5/26/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100737846 0 Reed,Marlene H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00106045533 0 Regas,Anita Z H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I425 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Cooks E Executive 000197 Cook H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2002 2/11/2008 5/5/2008 P Part-Time 3 60 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00112350348 0 Regassa,Akawak H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 3/31/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100864170 0 Rehling,Craig D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 6/22/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111312333 0 Reid,Barbara G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752211 Claims St Paul E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2008 7/31/2008 7/31/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00099375408 0 Reinardy,Tamara H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/26/1996 8/26/1996 9/2/1998 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111872079 0 Reinders,Julie A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D633 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/1/2009 6/1/2009 8/3/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102208491 1 Rekken,Charlotte L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2000 1/10/2000 2/13/2002 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 30.7 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00101105730 0 Reller,Elizabeth H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099402336 0 Renken,Rachel A. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1996 10/24/2001 1/29/2008 I Intermittent 4 65 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109637154 0 Renken,Stacey A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109120869 0 Rice,Kimberly H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D656 MVH-Mpls Float Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100459062 0 Rice,Richard H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I450 MVH-Mpls Maintenance E Executive 000131 Building Maintenance Foreman H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1998 1/20/1998 8/19/2009 F Full-Time 16E 22 4 29.17 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00016179867 0 Richie,Patricia J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D600 MVH-Mpls Resident Clinical Svs E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/1988 10/17/1988 3/28/2007 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00086108121 2 Richmond,Patricia A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/1994 5/31/2001 9/13/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112534092 0 Richters,Lindsey M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 6/23/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.42 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00108945936 0 Ridout,Mindy Martha H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2005 8/11/2005 8/11/2005 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00108945936 1 Ridout,Mindy Martha H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2005 12/8/2005 12/8/2005 P Part-Time 3 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108250065 0 Ripperda,Mark A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 8/20/2004 P Part-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 0.92 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00074931318 0 Rittenhouse,Astrid K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112736349 0 Roba,Girma G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 9/20/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113126013 0 Roberts,Jane E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service Yes
00111511422 0 Roberts,Manisha M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00099570042 0 Rocholl,Allen A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000860 Building Services Supervisor H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 L Limited U Unclassified 12/2/1996 12/2/1996 6/23/2010 F Full-Time 16E 05 11 18.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00112153536 0 Rock,John C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 1/6/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00028117683 0 Rock,Mary H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 000658 Rehabilitation Couns Sr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/1986 5/14/1986 11/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 09 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110897028 0 Roehl,Lacey Joy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/19/2007 12/19/2007 2/9/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 25.23 H Hourly 0.3 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00038318841 0 Rogers,Gladys J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/22/1977 11/22/1977 5/2/1994 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00080146242 0 Rogness,Louise D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1994 9/23/1994 9/23/1994 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.76 203 Service Yes
00100541331 0 Rose,Mark H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 3/2/1998 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111583098 0 Rose-Dixon,Rusty M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00083584611 0 Rosenberg,Karen M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/1995 5/15/1995 5/15/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108623493 0 Rosenthal,Katie Marie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/24/2005 3/24/2005 3/21/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081858249 0 Rosin,Lisa J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/24/1995 1/24/1995 1/24/1995 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111072555 0 Ross,Cassondra L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 4/14/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111192147 0 Rothen,Gerhard H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101102661 0 Rotschafer,Linda K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D560 MVH-Pharmacy E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/3/1998 9/3/1998 9/3/1998 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 50.18 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00112875741 0 Rowan,Robert Lawrence H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 3 59 13 13.74 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099328779 1 Rudolph,Amy K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H755000 Legislative/Govt Relations Dir E Executive 003679 State Prog Admin Manager Sr H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/1996 6/18/2007 11/30/2009 F Full-Time 20A 17 2 43.35 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00111584088 0 Rumpca,Donna M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111489741 0 Ruppert,Pamela J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 10/7/2008 10/7/2008 10/7/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.46 203 Service Yes
00105645276 0 Russell,Mary B H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D535 MVH-Mpls Rehab Services E Executive 002003 Speech Pathology Clinician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 1/2/2002 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.75 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083148417 0 Rust,Mary A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVA1 MVH-Luverne Admin Support E Executive 003632 Central Svcs Admin Spec Inter H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/30/1995 3/30/1995 3/30/1995 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00102627459 0 Rust,Patricia A. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/9/2000 7/9/2000 7/10/2002 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.54 203 Service Yes
00035019864 0 Rutledge,Kimberly A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D618 MVH-Mpls Escorts E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/1979 6/6/1979 6/6/1979 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108576369 0 Ryan,Patricia A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H759001 Executive Assistant E Executive 000293 Executive 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/2/2005 3/2/2005 7/2/2007 F Full-Time N6 70 13 21.92 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00108576369 1 Ryan,Patricia A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A300 MVH-Mpls Administration E Executive 008756 Proj Consultant H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 L Limited U Unclassified 3/2/2005 10/11/2010 10/11/2010 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102826548 0 Saelee,Singkeo Toy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D625 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/30/2000 4/4/2007 11/16/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00026557641 0 Sagerhorn,Norma J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/18/1987 6/18/1987 6/18/1987 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00102070188 0 Saidu-Ali,Humunatu H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 11/15/1999 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00072535815 0 Salchow,David L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753102 Financial Mgmt Finance Mgt E Executive 001067 Auditor Principal H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 L Limited U Unclassified 8/6/1993 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00031016700 0 Salseg,Kathleen A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/1981 10/21/1981 9/28/1988 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108556569 0 Saltzman,Jennifer L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75H002 MVH-Hastings Administration E Executive 002191 Medical Records Tech Supv 2 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2005 2/14/2005 3/30/2011 F Full-Time 16E 11 10 24.23 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108142056 0 Samp,Diane K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/2004 7/15/2004 7/15/2004 P Part-Time 3 60 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00016269066 0 Samuels,Catherine Ann H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/19/1988 1/19/1988 1/19/1988 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109540629 0 Sanchez,Aundrey J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752240 Outreach Division Supv E Executive 000747 Veterans Asst Supervisor H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 5/15/2006 5/15/2006 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111694077 0 Sandbulte,Ling H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2009 2/25/2009 2/25/2009 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 26.25 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109226997 0 Sanders,Jill R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00091404126 0 Sandhurst,Veta M. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 9/5/1995 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.83 203 Service Yes
00112839111 0 Sandridge,Lorine H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 12/13/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.3 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113030577 0 Sangster,Renita S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I422 MVH-Mpls Food Service-On Call E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 4/1/2011 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00011952171 1 Santori,George C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1983 8/15/1983 10/2/1999 F Full-Time 3 60 13 20.01 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00112602798 0 Sarno,Veronica Ann H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110334807 0 Sawyer,Lisa M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 5/7/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113062257 0 Schaefer,Leah R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D653 MVH-Mpls Float Eve Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/15/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108590823 0 Schaefer,Marc H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D535 MVH-Mpls Rehab Services E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00018865836 0 Schaefer,Richard H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I470 MVH-Mpls Physical Plant E Executive 001075 Pwr Plt Chief Engineer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/24/1982 11/17/2008 11/25/2009 F Full-Time 16E 18 8 25.08 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00080138421 0 Schelhaas,Anita J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/23/1996 1/23/1996 9/29/1994 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00011203533 0 Schepers,Harriet A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1970 5/26/1970 7/1/1993 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00015144129 0 Schepers,Joseph B H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 002616 Veterans Home Program Asst H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/2/1981 12/2/1981 6/25/1986 F Full-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100590138 0 Schiesser,Carole L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1998 3/25/1998 3/25/1998 P Part-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00112382919 0 Schliep,Gianna M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 4/21/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111622698 0 Schmelzer,Judy L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00113121657 0 Schmidt,Kerry E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 25.23 H Hourly 0.02 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100668447 0 Schmidt,Misti H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 4/15/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100668447 1 Schmidt,Misti H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/15/1998 8/20/2008 8/20/2008 I Intermittent 4 65 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110798028 0 Schmitz,Timothy J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2007 10/24/2007 10/24/2007 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 13.16 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service Yes
00023725944 0 Schneeberger,Janet M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1982 9/1/1982 9/1/1982 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102273435 0 Schneekloth,Susan M. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVA1 MVH-Luverne Admin Support E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 3/20/2000 P Part-Time 7 64 13 21.52 H Hourly 0.9 207 Technical Yes
00109774962 0 Scholar,Carol A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111584484 0 Schommer,Francis X H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00100217304 0 Schrader,David Aaron H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752301 Higher Ed Veterans Program E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/1997 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106274520 0 Schroden,Pamela L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/25/2002 11/25/2002 11/25/2002 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111360942 0 Schroeder,Haley Anne H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2008 8/14/2008 8/14/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service No
00112757931 0 Schroeder,Lisa Ann H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 9/29/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111436776 0 Schuler,Sharon M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/2008 9/9/2008 9/9/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108926631 0 Schumacher,Amanda M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVA1 MVH-Hastings Admin Support E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2005 8/4/2005 3/21/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108926631 1 Schumacher,Amanda M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVA1 MVH-Hastings Admin Support E Executive 000006 Management Analyst 1 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 L Limited U Unclassified 8/4/2005 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 18.96 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential No
00042045003 0 Schwartz,Kathleen M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752100 Dir Vet Benefits & Svcs E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/1976 2/25/1976 2/8/2008 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 40.43 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00102996333 0 Scott,Deanna L. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 11/30/2000 11/30/2000 11/30/2000 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00023311827 0 Scott,Paul J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 2/8/1980 2/8/1980 4/11/1982 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110312631 0 Searls,Scott A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/26/2007 4/26/2007 4/26/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111053349 0 Sederstrom,Wendy M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752231 Tribal Veteran Svc Office E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 3/19/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00111117699 0 Seefert,Sharon Irene H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 5/5/2008 I Intermittent 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.25 203 Service Yes
00100740717 0 Seleen,Michael H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 P Part-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00101350656 0 Seleski,Judy M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/1999 1/20/1999 4/25/2001 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109880892 0 Selness,Jessica M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/11/2006 9/11/2006 4/26/2011 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00062490978 0 Shaffer,Laurie A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1991 10/23/1991 11/2/1994 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112530330 0 Shaikoski,Kevin Gene H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 E Emergency C Classified 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 F Full-Time 2 87 6 19.4 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00080667081 0 Sharma,Shailja H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I420 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Supv/RDs E Executive 000234 Dietitian 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/1994 12/6/2004 12/6/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108161955 0 Shaw,Carol J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 F Full-Time 3 55 13 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00042068763 0 Shea,Dianne K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A350 Prog Admin Qual Assesmt & Imp E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1983 1/12/1983 9/20/2000 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00110844657 0 Sheikh,Amal M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00086720832 0 Shellito,Larry W H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H750000 Department of Veterans Affairs E Executive 008122 Commissioner-Veterans Affairs H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 L Limited U Unclassified 8/7/1972 8/7/1972 1/13/2011 F Full-Time CITA 01 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00111710214 0 Sheriff,Samuel Mamadee H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D651 MVH-Mpls Float Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 2/23/2009 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110475882 0 Shimelis,Lili T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/2007 6/22/2007 6/22/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00016700112 0 Shrake,Margaret H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D653 MVH-Mpls Float Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1988 4/18/1988 2/22/1995 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00011493207 0 Shrewsbury,Lynda S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 000774 Accounting Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/7/1987 1/7/1987 2/10/1999 F Full-Time N7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112113540 0 Sieben,Racquel Lynne H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000875 Medical Records Tech 1 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 F Full-Time 7 64 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111566763 0 Sik,Lacey M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00100009206 0 Simmons,Jacques H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1997 6/23/1997 6/23/1997 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101121174 0 Simon,Tobi H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I420 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Supv/RDs E Executive 000234 Dietitian 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/22/1998 3/12/2002 3/12/2002 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00093663801 0 Singh,Rukhmin H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D600 MVH-Mpls Resident Clinical Svs E Executive 002393 Nurse Specialist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1995 12/4/1995 7/17/2002 F Full-Time 5A 57 10 38.85 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association No
00109968804 0 Skaja,Brent D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752111 State Soldiers Assist Prog E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00112581909 0 Skillingstad,Brinna Mae H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 7/12/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099666171 0 Skillingstad,Jon R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75F000 Administrator Fergus Falls E Executive 008179 Veterans Home Admin H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited U Unclassified 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 12/30/1996 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00060951231 0 Skoy,Margaret H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1987 7/22/1991 7/22/1991 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111593196 0 Slonim,Jeanine H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113125815 0 Smedstad,Carrie A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 T Temporary C Classified 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 5/16/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00061860645 0 Smedstad,Patricia A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 002172 Registered Nurse Admin-Supv H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1991 9/16/1991 7/12/2006 F Full-Time 16E 25 12 44.93 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110896236 0 Smith,Jill R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D600 MVH-Mpls Resident Clinical Svs E Executive 003719 State Prog Admin Manager Prin H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 1/2/2008 F Full-Time 20A 20 2 48.25 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00110896236 1 Smith,Jill R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D600 MVH-Mpls Resident Clinical Svs E Executive 003644 Residential Prog Svcs Dir 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 L Limited U Unclassified 1/2/2008 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 20A 21 2 49.98 H Hourly 1 220 Manager No
00112838517 0 Smith,Melissa A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D633 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2010 12/10/2010 12/10/2010 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108700416 0 Smith,Nancy Delores H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00061173684 0 Smith,Sharon H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75H002 MVH-Hastings Administration E Executive 002189 Dietitian 1 Supervisor H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/5/1991 8/5/1991 5/18/1992 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109450044 0 Smith,Trevina L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00081054765 1 Smith,Twana L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 003877 Resident Assistant H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/1994 6/13/2008 6/13/2008 P Part-Time 3 52 13 15.33 H Hourly 0.7 203 Service Yes
00099247995 0 Smook,Arlene R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1996 6/17/1996 3/22/2011 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.25 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109599138 0 Smook,Dara A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 6/5/2006 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service Yes
00109599138 1 Smook,Dara A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/5/2006 7/8/2009 7/8/2009 P Part-Time 3 60 13 14.99 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00111520728 0 Smook,Kaylee N H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2008 10/21/2008 10/21/2008 I Intermittent 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100949607 1 Smook,Mary J. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/1998 7/22/1998 11/11/1998 I Intermittent 3 60 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00108557460 0 Snell,Robert D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I410 MVH-Mpls Transportation E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 10/19/2005 F Full-Time 3 59 13 15.7 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00083058327 0 Sneller,Karen K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1995 4/18/1995 4/18/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.93 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00083058327 1 Sneller,Karen K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 002562 Physical Therapy Aide H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/1995 5/13/2008 5/13/2008 P Part-Time 4 59 15 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108291051 0 Snyder,Ann M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVA1 MVH-Silver Bay Admin Support E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/13/2004 9/13/2004 12/15/2008 F Full-Time 6 64 12 18.37 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112013253 0 Snyder,Paula A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 8/17/2009 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111248478 0 Softing,Sherri Lyn H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 002189 Dietitian 1 Supervisor H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099138897 0 Sohl,Nyla K. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/1996 4/20/1996 5/7/2003 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101768931 0 Soland,Darcy F. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1999 7/27/1999 10/13/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111928806 0 Solomon,Saron H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 7/13/2009 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service No
00105523803 1 Somnis,Lynn M. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 10/12/2001 10/12/2001 1/30/2003 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.92 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109382625 0 Sookraj,Margaret R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D601 MVH-Mpls Nsg Admin/ODs & Supvs E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/13/2006 3/13/2006 6/11/2007 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 40.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110961477 0 Sorenson,Jacqueline A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D560 MVH-Pharmacy E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 1/22/2008 F Full-Time 7 57 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112738428 0 Sotolongo,Nazira H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753101 Fiscal Svs Staff E Executive 000001 Account Clerk H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 9/21/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 14.54 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111113046 0 Sotolongo,Rolando A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752210 Claims St Paul Supv E Executive 000747 Veterans Asst Supervisor H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 4/30/2008 4/30/2008 1/20/2010 F Full-Time 16E 17 11 23.34 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111330252 0 Soulak,Andrea M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 8/11/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109630125 0 Soulak,Patricia J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 1/21/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00108939204 0 Sparks,Billie Jean H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D560 MVH-Pharmacy E Executive 002584 EDP Operations Assistant H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/11/2005 8/11/2005 8/23/2007 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106411734 0 Spawn,Priscilla K. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 2/14/2003 2/14/2003 2/14/2003 P Part-Time N14G 27 12 47.87 H Hourly 0.5 213 Health Treatment Professional No
00013018104 1 Speiker,James A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/1983 7/18/1983 6/15/2005 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109717641 0 Spencer,Jacqueline H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 7/31/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00005372334 0 Spencer,Ralph M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I470 MVH-Mpls Physical Plant E Executive 000700 Stationary Engineer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/1987 9/2/1987 12/13/2006 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor No
00107584191 0 Spieker,Dustin G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2003 11/15/2008 6/7/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00075038139 0 Spreiter,Daniel D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 7/13/1995 P Part-Time 3 60 13 18.84 H Hourly 0.91 203 Service Yes
00078427008 0 Springman,Lynette M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 002616 Veterans Home Program Asst H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1994 7/20/1994 5/8/2006 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00078427008 1 Springman,Lynette M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 003877 Resident Assistant H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1994 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 P Part-Time 3 52 13 14.65 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00099069597 0 Spronk,Ruth A. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1996 1/17/1996 1/21/1998 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099069597 1 Spronk,Ruth A. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/17/1996 2/16/2005 2/16/2005 P Part-Time 7 57 13 17.6 H Hourly 0.2 207 Technical No
00030577833 0 Spry,Thomas W H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752231 Tribal Veteran Svc Office E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 4/11/1983 7/21/2010 7/21/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109045233 0 Srey,Thearith H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D560 MVH-Pharmacy E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 9/12/2005 F Full-Time 7 57 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00111536271 0 Stach,Melissa Jo H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 10/27/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111378267 0 Staeffler,Zackery K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 L Limited U Unclassified 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 8/27/2008 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.91 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00110933955 0 Stai,Jennell P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752211 Claims St Paul E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2008 1/9/2008 1/21/2009 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111560724 0 Standley,Harold E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752211 Claims St Paul E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 11/12/2008 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 19.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111907620 0 Stankey,Jade S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/2009 6/17/2009 6/17/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111896829 0 Stanley,Urmilla H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 6/15/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108901089 0 Starkovich,Tanya L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 7/20/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111815352 0 Stauffenecker,Mark A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 5/11/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 31.91 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00062480385 0 Stauss,Donna R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/23/1991 10/23/1991 5/26/1999 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102247101 0 Stauss,Sherry H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110886633 0 Steel,Ernest C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752231 Tribal Veteran Svc Office E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110882772 0 Steere,Jocelyn A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/17/2007 12/17/2007 4/12/2010 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 20.89 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl No
00070971219 0 Stegenga,Anne C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVA1 MVH-Luverne Admin Support E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1993 5/3/1993 8/5/1997 P Part-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 0.9 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00102935844 0 Stein,Jean H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111042954 0 Steiner,Catherine M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 3/17/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111562308 0 Steiner,John S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D500 MVH-Mpls Resident Life Service E Executive 003864 Chaplain H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 F Full-Time 14G 11 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101754378 0 Stelberg Grams,Lajwanti N H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 7/12/1999 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111538845 0 Stephen,Lucy L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 11/3/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00107714673 0 Stewart,Jeffery J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 12/29/2003 10/4/2008 12/29/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111755754 0 Stoa,Lynda L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D626 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 4/13/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00061869456 0 Stolberg,Kenneth L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1991 9/16/1991 9/21/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110791593 0 Stoner,Eva J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752241 Outreach Division E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 10/17/2007 10/17/2007 12/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.02 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101712996 0 Strand,Lisa Marie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/1999 6/23/1999 6/23/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00071186742 0 Strassburg,Dennis H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/1993 5/17/1993 5/17/1993 P Part-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 0.92 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00075698469 0 Strassburg,Diane K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1994 3/16/1994 3/16/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00075698469 1 Strassburg,Diane K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVA1 MVH-Luverne Admin Support E Executive 003631 Central Svcs Admin Spec H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1994 3/16/1994 10/3/1997 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.07 206 Clerical Yes
00075698469 2 Strassburg,Diane K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 000421 Laundry Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/16/1994 8/12/2004 8/12/2004 P Part-Time 3 57 13 15.7 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00113147892 0 Stratton,LeRay Frank H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 T Temporary C Classified 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 5/23/2011 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00100589247 0 Stueve,Agnes A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 3/23/1998 3/23/1998 1/15/2003 P Part-Time 16E 22 12 33.8 H Hourly 0.9 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00034693164 0 Subbert,Larry D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/21/1982 4/21/1982 4/21/1982 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
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00111512214 0 Sudeith,Steve K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I445 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00110563200 0 Suko,Sheri Renee H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/24/2007 7/24/2007 5/26/2010 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00078807564 0 Sumner,Theresa C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 003633 Central Svcs Admin Spec Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/8/1994 8/8/1994 9/5/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112641705 0 Sundberg,Marvel R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D633 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 21.69 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00027748710 0 Suszynski,Elizabeth H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 000141 Buyer 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/20/1987 7/20/1987 5/17/2010 F Full-Time 14G 08 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00065059731 0 Svir,Tammy R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 000875 Medical Records Tech 1 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/7/1992 5/7/1992 5/7/1992 F Full-Time 7 64 13 22.16 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00112883562 0 Swanson,Brian W H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 008596 Student Worker Clerical H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 L Limited U Unclassified 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 1/7/2011 F Full-Time N6 54 11 12.26 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111071763 0 Swanson,Nick S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I422 MVH-Mpls Food Service-On Call E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/2008 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 I Intermittent 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service Yes
00099302940 0 Swantek,David Patrick H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752120 State Cemetery Supv E Executive 003712 State Prog Admin Supv Princ H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/1996 7/10/1996 7/13/2007 F Full-Time 16E 18 11 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00109443114 0 Swearegene,Lisa Lynette H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 4/10/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111193137 0 Swenson,Michael H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D535 MVH-Mpls Rehab Services E Executive 002083 Occupational Therapist Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 6/9/2008 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 30.45 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109216602 0 Taffese,Shewit Sitotaw H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 1/9/2006 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009380151 0 Talbot,Rita H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D665 MVH-Mpls #6 Night Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/28/1983 12/28/1983 2/14/1990 F Full-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110253627 0 Tandberg,Amanda L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 3/26/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00106939503 0 Tanoe,Pierre T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2003 4/28/2003 4/28/2003 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111119184 0 Tap,Florence M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D623 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00108650025 0 Tarolli,Krystal J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 P Part-Time 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 0.6 203 Service Yes
00102898323 0 Tate,Gary H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D600 MVH-Mpls Resident Clinical Svs E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2000 10/3/2000 2/26/2007 F Full-Time N16E 09 10 19.99 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00108694773 0 Tawah,Rosane M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2005 5/16/2005 5/7/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 21.14 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101600928 0 Taylor,Jennifer H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D530 MVH-Mpls Recreation E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/1999 5/24/1999 5/24/1999 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003105729 0 Taylor,Phillip L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVA1 MVH-Hastings Admin Support E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1988 9/14/1988 7/23/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00078469281 0 Tedrick,Luanne E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1994 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 28.38 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00099671220 0 Teien,Paul H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D631 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day Licensed E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1997 1/27/1997 1/21/2008 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109174329 0 Tekle,Abiy K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/10/2005 11/10/2005 11/10/2005 F Full-Time 3 55 13 14.34 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00108170667 0 Tekler,Juliana H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 8/9/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 15.18 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109685763 0 Teklu,Tesfaye Abera H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2006 7/10/2006 7/1/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108895842 0 Tendall Sr,Kevin L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/13/2005 7/13/2005 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110902671 0 Tengwall,Anthony H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752301 Higher Ed Veterans Program E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/2008 1/3/2008 11/11/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100322244 0 Terpstra,Mary H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1997 11/4/1997 3/12/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100322244 1 Terpstra,Mary H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 002562 Physical Therapy Aide H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1997 11/4/1997 3/9/1998 P Part-Time 4 59 15 18.84 H Hourly 0.75 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110720412 0 Thambiah,Indrajit H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 9/19/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00112750506 0 Thann,Navy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 10/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111599730 0 Thao,Nancy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752211 Claims St Paul E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 12/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 58 12 13.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00111095820 0 Theisen,Catherine M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100702602 0 Theodorson,Allen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1998 5/4/1998 12/21/2001 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00112111956 0 Thielman,Daniel D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H759111 Project Consultant E Executive 008755 Proj Consultant Sr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 L Limited U Unclassified 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 9/30/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100295019 0 Thoemke,Richard H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I450 MVH-Mpls Maintenance E Executive 001357 General Repair Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1997 10/20/1997 6/10/2009 F Full-Time 2 87 6 20.48 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00110841489 0 Thomas,Annette H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 11/26/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100433718 0 Thomas,Darly H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/1998 1/5/1998 10/9/2000 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00106306101 0 Thomason,James H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000135 Building Utilities Mechanic H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 12/6/2002 12/6/2002 12/6/2002 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00105181263 0 Thompson,Erin L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/28/2001 12/3/2008 12/3/2008 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00099714384 1 Thompson,Gina H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVA1 MVH-Silver Bay Admin Support E Executive 000498 Personnel Officer H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 7/1/2006 F Full-Time N14G 05 12 22.01 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00099714384 2 Thompson,Gina H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/1997 2/19/1997 5/9/2001 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 18.37 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00020027799 0 Thompson,Sonja H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 002085 Recreation Therapist Senior H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/1986 10/1/1986 7/2/2001 F Full-Time 14G 06 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100627956 0 Thorsen,Babette H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 4/1/1998 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110272932 0 Tiedeman,Charles L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 4/9/2007 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107809416 0 Tiessen,Jessica J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D626 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2004 4/4/2011 4/4/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112465881 0 Tikkanen,Jodi R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 6/2/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service No
00112465881 1 Tikkanen,Jodi R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000197 Cook H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2010 3/10/2011 3/10/2011 I Intermittent 3 60 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.02 203 Service Yes
00112465881 2 Tikkanen,Jodi R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2010 4/21/2011 4/21/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00071935380 0 Tikkanen,Shelly H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/22/1993 1/7/2008 1/7/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.9 206 Clerical Yes
00112148487 0 Timmer,Darla J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/2009 10/29/2009 10/29/2009 I Intermittent 5A 54 11 29.51 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00111482316 0 Toe,Emmitt O H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D654 MVH-Mpls Float Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112350744 0 Tokpa,Moko A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D626 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110167101 0 Tola,Degefa H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 2/5/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108286101 0 Tola,Dhuguma K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2004 10/22/2004 10/22/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109832976 0 Tolessa,Solan T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I422 MVH-Mpls Food Service-On Call E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 8/28/2006 I Intermittent 3 55 13 14.03 H Hourly 0.01 203 Service Yes
00110922174 0 Toomey,Sara Y H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.7 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101583405 0 Top,Melinda K. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1999 5/13/1999 5/13/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.51 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00043025796 0 Torkelson,Kimberly H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D685 MVH-Mpls Medical Records E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/22/1988 8/22/1988 8/12/1998 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00108598842 0 Tosi,Gemeda D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2005 3/21/2005 3/21/2005 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112351338 0 Touahri,Malika H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 4/5/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108640719 0 Toweh Jr,Daniel B H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 4/18/2005 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113155218 0 Townley,Jonathon S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 008598 Student Worker Para Prof H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 L Limited U Unclassified 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 5/27/2011 F Full-Time 7 53 8 12.21 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112081068 0 Traynor,Stacy L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D661 MVH-Mpls #6 Day Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 9/14/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.5 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108703782 0 Trinity,Aristotle R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D652 MVH-Mpls Float Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 6/6/2005 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 15.63 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110700909 0 Truax,Juanita M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 9/10/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112113441 0 Tschida,Melissa Joy H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 10/13/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.39 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00065435733 0 Tuman,Molly H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/15/1992 6/15/1992 6/15/1992 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099083655 0 Tuorila,Catherine A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1996 2/7/1996 2/7/1996 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00076741434 0 Tuorila,Vicky H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/1994 5/2/1994 7/9/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 25.23 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110049687 0 Turay,Fatmata H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00088151085 0 Turk,Timothy A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 7/12/1995 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00111284910 0 Turner,Angela Y H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 7/14/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112163634 0 Turpin,Danyale T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D626 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 6/14/2010 6/14/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.3 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109558845 0 Tveiten,Nicole M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 5/23/2006 5/23/2006 5/23/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113209371 0 Tweit,Chelsea Noel H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 6/8/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109191060 0 Tychinina,Lyudmila H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D612 MVH-Mpls Doms HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113062059 0 Uche,Anthony A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D625 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 5/27/2011 P Part-Time 4 65 13 16.1 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112164921 0 Uithoven,Marilyn F H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112164921 1 Uithoven,Marilyn F H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 003626 Office Specialist H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 12/22/2010 12/22/2010 P Part-Time 6 56 12 12.74 H Hourly 0.6 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109544391 0 Underwood,Signe L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/16/2006 5/16/2006 5/16/2006 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 13.43 H Hourly 0.71 203 Service Yes
00113026122 0 Unruh,Anne T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 3/21/2011 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101101374 0 Usoro,Arit B H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1998 9/14/1998 1/31/2001 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00113070078 0 Valen,Kenneth A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113101263 0 Valen,Patricia H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 4/27/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112811094 0 Van Belle,Teresa A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.07 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00112604382 0 Van Bruggen,Samuel J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 008597 Student Worker Custodial/Maint H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 L Limited U Unclassified 8/7/2010 8/7/2010 8/7/2010 P Part-Time 3 42 10 9.91 H Hourly 0.13 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00082641438 0 Van Essen,Karen K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 3/8/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00082641438 1 Van Essen,Karen K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 003877 Resident Assistant H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/1995 12/18/2008 12/18/2008 P Part-Time 3 52 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.1 203 Service Yes
00089431551 0 Van Horsen,Mary R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 4/20/2009 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.6 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00089382942 0 Van Meekeren,Lora L. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 8/15/1995 8/15/1995 8/15/1995 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.55 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00091400562 0 Van Peursem,Brenda J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 002616 Veterans Home Program Asst H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1995 9/7/1995 10/6/2004 P Part-Time 4 63 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112547655 0 VanBruggen,Amanda J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/2/2010 7/2/2010 7/1/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00106376985 0 VandeBerg,Judith A. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 002963 Supported Employment Worker H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2003 1/21/2003 1/21/2003 P Part-Time 3A 20 9 13.21 H Hourly 0.38 203 Service Yes
00078384537 0 Vander Poel,Rebecca M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVA1 MVH-Luverne Admin Support E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 7/7/1994 7/7/1994 4/23/2004 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00106413318 0 Vanderlinden,Lydia A. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/19/2003 10/29/2009 10/29/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112792383 0 VanderMeer,Jill H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.9 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes



TE
M

PO
RA

RY
_E

M
PL

O
YE

E_
ID

EM
PL

_R
EC

_N
BR

EM
PL

_N
M

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
BR

EM
PL

T_
AG

EN
CY

_N
M

D
EP

T_
N

BR

D
EP

T_
N

M

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_C
D

D
EP

T_
BR

AN
CH

_N
M

JO
B_

CD

JO
B_

D
ES

C

LO
CN

_C
D

LO
CN

_N
M

ZI
P_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

CD

RG
LR

_T
M

PR
Y_

D
ES

C

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_C

D

CL
AS

SI
FI

ED
_D

ES
C

O
RI

G
_H

IR
E_

D
T

LA
ST

_H
IR

E_
D

T

JO
B_

EN
TR

Y_
D

T

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_C
D

FU
LL

_P
AR

T_
TM

_D
ES

C

SL
RY

_A
D

M
IN

_P
LA

N
_N

BR

SL
RY

_G
RA

D
E_

N
BR

M
AX

_S
LR

Y_
ST

EP
_N

BR

CM
PT

N
_R

T

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_C
D

CM
PT

N
_F

RE
Q

_D
ES

C

PO
SN

_F
TE

_P
RC

T_
RT

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

BR

BR
G

N
G

_U
N

IT
_N

M

AC
TI

VE
_J

U
N

E3
0_

20
11

00080705889 0 Vanderwaal,Rachelle J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1994 11/4/1994 11/4/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.87 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110972169 0 VanDyke,Glenda J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/30/2008 1/30/2008 1/30/2008 I Intermittent 4 65 13 18.37 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105520140 0 VanMaanen,Amanda L. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 10/10/2001 4/25/2008 4/25/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 27.29 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00091336113 0 VanRoekel,Arla J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/7/1995 9/7/1995 9/7/1995 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 0.55 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00074025369 1 VanSanten,Kathy M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/1993 11/1/1993 2/3/1999 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111827925 0 Van't Hof,Amber N H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2009 5/12/2009 5/12/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101264625 0 Varien,Stevan G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000525 Plant Mntc Engineer H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 12/9/1998 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00024233616 1 Vasfaret,Jody L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1989 10/25/1989 11/30/1998 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association No
00109280853 0 Vaughn,Kari Lynn H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 002082 Occupational Therapist H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/1/2006 1/1/2006 1/1/2006 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110818521 0 Vayyeti,Suneetha H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D560 MVH-Pharmacy E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 11/5/2007 F Full-Time 7 57 13 17.13 H Hourly 1 207 Technical Yes
00099668745 0 Vazquez,Carmen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I450 MVH-Mpls Maintenance E Executive 000490 Painter H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/27/1997 1/27/1997 1/27/1997 F Full-Time 2 90 6 22.99 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00109645074 0 Veazie,Gregory A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752111 State Soldiers Assist Prog E Executive 000667 Veterans Asst Coord H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/2006 6/19/2006 1/5/2011 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.64 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00059935689 0 Verbrugge,Michele L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1991 1/18/1994 4/2/2008 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 38.97 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00074987847 0 Vermeer,Martha R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000198 Cook Coordinator H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/18/1994 1/18/1994 6/27/1996 P Part-Time 3 62 13 20.01 H Hourly 0.96 203 Service No
00074738763 0 VerSteeg,Twila J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 1/3/1994 1/3/1994 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.95 206 Clerical Yes
00029897010 0 Vickman,Douglas B H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 000148 Cashier H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/27/1974 2/27/1974 12/19/1979 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00069651054 0 Viken,Shelley Ernest H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000421 Laundry Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 2/2/1993 2/2/1993 7/13/1994 P Part-Time 3 57 13 17.41 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00111796443 0 Viola,Gina H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 4/27/2009 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.4 203 Service Yes
00079113969 0 Vis,Susan K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 9/1/1994 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00079113969 1 Vis,Susan K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 002562 Physical Therapy Aide H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/1994 5/13/2008 5/12/2008 P Part-Time 4 59 15 19.46 H Hourly 0.92 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100942776 0 Vishnyak,Ida M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D601 MVH-Mpls Nsg Admin/ODs & Supvs E Executive 002154 Registered Nurse Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/27/1998 7/27/1998 12/14/2005 F Full-Time 16E 22 12 32.59 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00107767044 0 Visperas,Leon H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/20/2004 1/20/2004 1/20/2004 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 16.48 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00109142946 0 Vogel,Sandra Dee H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109964943 0 von Goertz,Laura H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 002189 Dietitian 1 Supervisor H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 10/18/2006 P Part-Time 16E 15 11 22.45 H Hourly 0.9 216 Middle Management Association No
00107584488 0 Vovor-Segbenya,Adzovi H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D621 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day Licensed E Executive 000430 Licensed Practical Nurse 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2003 10/27/2003 6/15/2009 P Part-Time 4 65 13 20.59 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00009703287 1 Waasdorp,Sherlee K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/3/1981 6/3/1981 1/6/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110208087 0 Wagner,Diane P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D652 MVH-Mpls Float Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111106314 0 Wagner,Elizabeth A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102907233 0 Wagner,Margaret H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 10/16/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.5 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102629835 0 Wagner,Ruth H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D635 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 7/10/2000 F Full-Time 5A 54 11 35.91 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00109493109 0 Wahila,Sara A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D626 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110928708 0 Wahl,Kelly J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 1/11/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111881187 0 Wait,Heather C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 6/8/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112100769 0 Waknitz,Krystal L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 003877 Resident Assistant H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 9/23/2009 P Part-Time 3 52 13 12.44 H Hourly 0.35 203 Service Yes
00111106116 0 Wako,Gudeta G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112215114 0 Waldron,Angela M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 1/4/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00045297747 0 Walker,Robert A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 11/2/1981 11/2/1981 6/13/1984 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108385398 0 Walker,Vicki L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 11/13/2004 11/13/2004 11/13/2004 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.76 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112139973 0 Wall,Bridget M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2009 10/21/2009 10/21/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111145914 0 Wallace,Derek W H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I450 MVH-Mpls Maintenance E Executive 003452 Electrician Master Record H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/14/2008 5/14/2008 2/22/2010 F Full-Time 2 94 6 25.87 H Hourly 1 202 Craft, Maintenance, Labor Yes
00101827935 0 Wallin,Colleen H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 002194 Recreation Therapist Coord H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 9/15/1999 P Part-Time 16E 12 11 27.07 H Hourly 0.8 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111233430 0 Wallin,Katie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D560 MVH-Pharmacy E Executive 000367 Pharmacist H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 7/1/2008 F Full-Time N14G 27 12 49.71 H Hourly 1 213 Health Treatment Professional Yes
00108362133 0 Wallin,Ward H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 11/3/2004 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101124243 1 Wandersee,Denise C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/25/1998 9/17/2007 12/2/1998 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109771002 0 Wangen,Stephanie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D633 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 8/14/2006 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.9 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112951476 0 Ward,George H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVA1 MVH-Silver Bay Admin Support E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 1/31/2011 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00113070573 0 Warnecke,Chelsea R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112647249 0 Warren,Lisa D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D636 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Nights HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 8/23/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00099098208 0 Wartner,Billie R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 2/21/1996 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 18.84 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113155515 0 Wasland,Matthew T H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752121 State Cemetery E Executive 000328 Groundskeeper H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 F Full-Time 3 58 14 13.43 H Hourly 1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101616570 0 Watkins,Andrea Erin H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 5/26/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102365010 0 Watson,Penny H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D656 MVH-Mpls Float Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 4/17/2000 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00006292341 0 Watts,Alvin C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/2/1984 4/2/1984 6/27/1984 F Full-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00018951570 0 Webber,Patrick H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I410 MVH-Mpls Transportation E Executive 000224 Delivery Van Driver H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/14/1983 10/14/1983 1/21/1987 F Full-Time 3 59 13 18.37 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00111898116 1 Weeks,Holly L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVI1 MVH-Silver Bay Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/2009 5/4/2011 4/27/2011 I Intermittent 3A 12 11 12.25 H Hourly 0.2 203 Service Yes
00099248589 0 Weidert,Kristan A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/1996 10/19/1999 10/19/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.58 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00089334432 0 Weinhandl,Wanda M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 8/9/1995 11/30/1998 11/30/1998 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112750605 0 Welch,Ashley A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00111258576 0 Wells,Hannah Samantha H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 6/23/2008 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.43 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00101061972 0 Wells,Yvonne H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 9/9/1998 9/9/1998 9/9/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.39 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00102172356 1 Wendt,Michelle M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/14/2000 11/10/2010 11/10/2010 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 24.26 H Hourly 0.9 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00110880792 0 Werket,Brianna M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752111 State Soldiers Assist Prog E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00100504107 0 Werner,Linda L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/1998 2/4/1998 6/1/2005 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00099618750 1 Werner,Patricia M. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVA1 MVH-Hastings Admin Support E Executive 000148 Cashier H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1996 10/7/1998 2/23/1999 F Full-Time 6 64 12 20.59 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00112427073 0 Wesley,Catherine G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 5/17/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112796838 0 Wessels,Kelsey L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 11/3/2010 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.01 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00069685605 0 West,Melissa H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A310 MVH-Mpls Physician Services E Executive 003532 Medical Specialist 3 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1993 2/1/1993 1/10/1996 I Intermittent NMSA 03 2 90.39 H Hourly 0.15 221 Excluded All Others No
00111907521 0 Westphall,Chasity L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/2009 6/17/2009 6/17/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112603095 0 Whipple,Dawn Michelle H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVI1 MVH-Hastings Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 8/4/2010 I Intermittent 3 55 13 12.69 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00102462228 0 Whitaker,Sarah M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/24/2000 6/18/2002 5/24/2000 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00068926176 0 White,Hazel H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/7/1992 12/7/1992 12/7/1992 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00113070672 0 Wieme,Rachael L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 4/18/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00030497445 0 Wilder,Robbie D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A320 MVH-Mpls Financial Management E Executive 000140 Buyer 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/9/1989 11/9/1989 8/22/2001 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108796149 0 Wilhelmy,Joseph William H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 5/31/2005 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 14.87 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111944844 0 Wilken,Brook Marie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 7/6/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00109016721 1 Willander,Barbara J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I420 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Supv/RDs E Executive 003614 Dining Services Supervisor H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/6/2005 9/6/2005 10/4/2007 F Full-Time 16E 08 10 22.45 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00108332136 0 Williams,Alethea R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2004 9/4/2009 9/4/2009 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00109228383 0 Williams,Darlene Ann H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 12/12/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00100739628 0 Williams,Donna H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 5/13/1998 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112792284 0 Williams,Jeremy C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 11/1/2010 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 12.44 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00112367574 0 Williams,Joshua D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 4/12/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.16 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00107587161 0 Williams,Latraile D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2003 9/12/2005 10/3/2003 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 15.22 H Hourly 0.2 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109183932 0 Williams,Mary H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 11/28/2005 P Part-Time 3A 12 11 14.85 H Hourly 0.75 203 Service Yes
00100297791 0 Williams,Steven P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/1997 10/20/1997 10/20/1997 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 17.86 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00101306601 0 Williams,Tamara R H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 1/11/1999 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 16.93 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00113137893 0 Wills,Randy J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000561 Psychologist 2 H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 5/20/2011 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.4 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109469943 0 Wilson,Beatrice G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D634 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 5/8/2006 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00050267250 0 Wilson,Cathryn H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/22/1990 1/22/1990 1/22/1990 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 19.46 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105714873 0 Wilson,Fae H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D535 MVH-Mpls Rehab Services E Executive 002003 Speech Pathology Clinician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 2/11/2002 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111621411 0 Wilson,Glenda K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 1/5/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112224420 0 Wilson,Jonell M H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H752241 Outreach Division E Executive 001084 Veterans Claims Representative H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 1/6/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 18.72 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110043351 0 Wilson,Sheila J H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I425 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Cooks E Executive 000197 Cook H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 P Part-Time 3 60 13 16.17 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00102272643 0 Winkler,Rita H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2000 3/1/2000 7/10/2002 I Intermittent 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 0.1 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00105910794 0 Winsor,Gary A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I445 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 6/17/2002 6/17/2002 6/17/2002 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service No
00105430842 0 Winstead,Patricia H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2001 9/17/2001 10/24/2002 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00074600955 0 Witt,JoAnn L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A330 MVH-Mpls Personnel & Staff Dev E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/15/1993 12/15/1993 11/24/2010 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 24.12 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00112325697 0 Woldearegay,Beza N H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 3/8/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108332334 0 Woldegiorgis,Netsanet H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I423 MVH-Mpls Food Service-FullTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 10/11/2004 F Full-Time 3 55 13 14.65 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
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00108557955 0 Wolde-Yesus,Tsegaye H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/2005 2/28/2005 7/1/2008 P Part-Time 4 67 13 22.27 H Hourly 0.9 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00112739319 0 Wolf,Theresa A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 9/27/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 17.86 H Hourly 0.53 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110896038 0 Wolfram,Roxanna D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D680 MVH-Mpls Nursing Scheduling E Executive 002192 Office Services Supervisor 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 12/26/2007 F Full-Time N16E 09 10 23.34 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00102959109 0 Wolgamott,Kathleen E H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D560 MVH-Pharmacy E Executive 001020 Pharmacy Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 10/30/2000 F Full-Time 7 57 13 18.09 H Hourly 1 207 Technical No
00112736250 0 Wontaa,Tauwah H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/17/2010 9/17/2010 9/17/2010 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.6 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00107685666 0 Woode,Emmanuel H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I360 MVH-Mpls Social Services E Executive 000662 Social Worker Senior H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2003 12/8/2003 12/8/2003 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110844954 0 Woods,Catherine H H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 12/10/2007 F Full-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00108286497 1 Worlds,Reginol D. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H751000 Deputy Commissioner E Executive 008222 Deputy Commr Veterans Affairs H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 L Limited U Unclassified 9/8/2004 9/8/2004 4/28/2010 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.91 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00105564888 0 Worthor,Joko H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D666 MVH-Mpls #6 Night HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/6/2001 10/20/2008 11/6/2001 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109329957 0 Woxland,Katherine Rae H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D535 MVH-Mpls Rehab Services E Executive 002563 Physical Therapy Asst H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 2/13/2006 F Full-Time 4 66 13 20.59 H Hourly 1 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109912275 0 Wrich,Katherine A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 002084 Recreation Therapist H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 9/20/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00072369693 0 Wright,Everette A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H759110 Veterans Health Care Admin E Executive 003639 State Prog Admin Manager H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/1993 7/19/1993 9/10/2002 F Full-Time 20A 15 2 36.52 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00113175513 0 Wulfekuhle,Heather May H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFD1 MVH Fergus Falls Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 T Temporary C Classified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 218 Insufficient Work Time Yes
00109611513 0 Wycoff,Amber L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2006 6/7/2006 6/7/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00110206602 0 Yacob,Wotneshet Z H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 2/26/2007 P Part-Time 3 55 13 13.74 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00111117600 0 Yancy,Carolyn L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D662 MVH-Mpls #6 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 5/12/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.3 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112702392 0 Yarh,Lukuly D H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I421 MVH-Mpls Food Service-PartTime E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 9/2/2010 P Part-Time 3 55 13 12.9 H Hourly 0.5 203 Service Yes
00111593592 0 Yasen,Meymuna H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D664 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 12/8/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.3 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00079711830 0 Yeske,Vonda M. H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVI1 MVH-Luverne Indirect Care E Executive 000305 Food Service Worker H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 9/15/1994 9/15/1994 9/15/1994 P Part-Time 3 55 13 16.57 H Hourly 0.8 203 Service Yes
00109099089 0 Yimer,Belgie A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D624 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Eve HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 10/3/2005 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 14.54 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00113086611 0 Yohannes,Dawitt H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D622 MVH-Mpls #17-2 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 5/2/2011 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.26 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00111020580 0 Young,Kiara S H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 3/3/2008 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.5 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00009640719 0 Young,Susan K H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I420 MVH-Mpls Food Service-Supv/RDs E Executive 000234 Dietitian 1 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1981 11/18/1981 11/18/1981 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109282536 0 Youngmark,Rebecca C H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I400 MVH-Mpls Indirect Care Admin E Executive 003629 Office & Admin Specialist Sr H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/2006 1/10/2006 4/30/2007 F Full-Time N6 64 12 17.56 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00111562605 0 Yusuf,Nesteho H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D616 MVH-Mpls Intermittent HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 11/17/2008 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 12.52 H Hourly 0.01 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00109426581 1 Zabrocki,Angel Marie H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75SVD1 MVH-Silver Bay Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7503 MVH-Silver Bay Veterans Home 55614 U Unlimited C Classified 3/27/2006 5/19/2009 5/19/2009 I Intermittent 4A 25 16 16.1 H Hourly 0.2 218 Insufficient Work Time No
00077462748 0 Zahnow,Ricky A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75FFI1 MVH Fergus Falls Indirect Care E Executive 001725 General Maintenance Wrkr H7506 MVH-Fergus Falls Veterans Home 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 5/25/1994 6/2/1995 1/24/1996 F Full-Time 3A 12 11 17.35 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00009928512 0 Zajac,Paula H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75HVD1 MVH-Hastings Direct Care E Executive 001880 Registered Nurse Senior H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 6/25/1986 6/25/1986 10/5/2005 F Full-Time 5A 55 11 37.36 H Hourly 1 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00008484696 0 Zamarripa,Anthony H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75I440 MVH-Mpls Housekeeping E Executive 001728 General Maintenance Wrkr Lead H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1974 3/19/1974 11/1/1993 F Full-Time 3A 16 6 17.8 H Hourly 1 203 Service Yes
00105999300 0 Zeah,Felicia H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D613 MVH-Mpls Doms Nights E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/22/2002 10/12/2006 4/16/2008 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 33.19 H Hourly 0.6 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00112808322 0 Zean,Gloria H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D663 MVH-Mpls #6 Eve Licensed E Executive 001659 Licensed Practical Nurse 2 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/15/2010 11/15/2010 11/10/2010 P Part-Time 4 67 13 16.93 H Hourly 0.4 204 Health Care Non Professional No
00112163535 0 Zennah,Harris P H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D632 MVH-Mpls #17-3 Day HSTs E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 11/16/2009 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 12.74 H Hourly 0.8 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00105246504 0 Zheng,Min H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75D611 MVH-Mpls Doms Licensed E Executive 001878 Registered Nurse H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 7/16/2001 7/16/2001 7/16/2001 P Part-Time 5A 54 11 34.53 H Hourly 0.8 205 MN Nurses Association Yes
00080870229 0 Ziebarth,Larry G H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753201 Information TechnologyServices E Executive 001089 Systems Supervisor H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/1994 10/24/1994 12/16/1999 F Full-Time 16G 23 16 49.7 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association No
00112485582 0 Zilmer,Barbara A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75H002 MVH-Hastings Administration E Executive 001423 Personnel Officer Senior H7502 MinnesotaVeteransHome-Hastngs 55033 U Unlimited C Classified 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 6/7/2010 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 24.04 H Hourly 1 217 Confidential Yes
00109929204 0 Zimbelman,Lizabeth L H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75LVD1 MVH-Luverne Direct Care E Executive 001564 Human Svcs Technician H7504 MVH-Luverne Veterans Home 56156-0539 U Unlimited C Classified 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 10/2/2006 P Part-Time 4A 25 16 13.27 H Hourly 0.91 204 Health Care Non Professional Yes
00069678378 0 Zimmer,Debra A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H75A310 MVH-Mpls Physician Services E Executive 003533 Medical Specialist 4 H7501 Minnesota Veterans Home-Mpls 55417-1699 U Unlimited C Classified 2/1/1993 2/1/1993 8/7/1996 F Full-Time NMSA 04 2 101.22 H Hourly 1 221 Excluded All Others Yes
00107645175 0 Zuehlke,Elizabeth A H75 Veterans Affairs Dept H753110 Acctg Supv Sr E Executive 002143 Accounting Supervisor Senior H75CO Central Office 55155-2079 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2003 10/22/2003 3/31/2010 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 26.13 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00011746548 0 Carolus,Donna C H7R Veterinary Medicine Board H7R0000 Board of Veterinary Medicine E Executive 003604 State Prog Admin H7R01 Board of Veterinary Medicine 55414 U Unlimited C Classified 12/21/1970 12/21/1970 8/4/2000 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00106093746 0 King,John H7R Veterinary Medicine Board H7R0000 Board of Veterinary Medicine E Executive 008889 Exec Dir Veterinary Med Brd H7R01 Board of Veterinary Medicine 55414 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 8/19/2002 P Part-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 0.75 220 Manager Yes
00042685038 1 Anderson,Mary Jo M R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P1000 Executive Section E Executive 002115 Management Analyst Supv 2 R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/16/1976 6/16/1976 2/3/2003 F Full-Time 16E 15 11 30.28 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00110989395 0 Blackburn,Julie A R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P1000 Executive Section E Executive 002924 Asst Dir Bd Of Water & Soil Re R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 2/4/2008 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 41.24 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00071628876 0 Bonde,Karen M R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4000 Technical Services E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/2/1993 6/2/1993 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 12 07 11 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00000586575 2 Buckhout,Donald W R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P2001 Metro Woods E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1974 12/9/1974 10/24/2007 F Full-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111523599 0 Cabak,Mitchell K R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4000 Technical Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/20/2008 10/20/2008 6/20/2011 F Full-Time 12 05 11 22.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101607660 0 Caughey,Donna J R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P6000 Northern Region E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R9PBR Brainers Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 5/26/1999 2/27/2008 2/27/2008 P Part-Time 6 61 12 15.63 H Hourly 0.6 206 Clerical Yes
00101125530 0 DeVoe,Natasha Reed R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P5001 Wetland Banking E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/16/1998 9/16/1998 3/29/2006 P Part-Time 14G 14 12 27.33 H Hourly 0.63 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102084642 1 Donnelly,Cornelius J R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P0001 IT E Executive 003585 Information Technology Spec 3 R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/4/1999 11/4/1999 11/1/2006 F Full-Time 14F 14 15 29.24 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00113146110 0 Dougherty,Brendan R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4001 Technical Services E Executive 008599 Student Worker Para Prof Sr R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 5/25/2011 P Part-Time 7 57 9 15.68 H Hourly 0.5 207 Technical Yes
00102999699 1 Drewitz,Matthew S R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P7000 Southern Region E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R9PNU Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/2000 12/4/2000 6/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023633181 0 Dwight,Brian R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P6000 Northern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PBE Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 5/4/1988 5/4/1988 6/3/1992 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101170278 2 Eisele,William E. R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P1000 Executive Section E Executive 000010 Admin Mgt Director 1 R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/1998 10/22/1998 7/28/2003 F Full-Time 20A 13 2 37.63 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00034455861 0 Erickson,Dorothy I R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P7000 Southern Region E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R9PRO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 3/25/1970 3/8/2006 3/8/2006 P Part-Time 6 58 12 15.22 H Hourly 0.4 206 Clerical Yes
00111740607 0 Felland,Peter W R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4000 Technical Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/18/2009 3/18/2009 10/13/2010 F Full-Time 12 05 11 23.37 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00068174766 0 Fischer,Thomas D R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P7000 Southern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PNU Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099747747 0 Flemming,Mary Jo R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P6000 Northern Region E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R9PDU Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 3/19/1997 3/19/1997 7/21/2006 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.5 206 Clerical Yes
00083596788 0 Fredbo,Timothy R R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P5000 Easements E Executive 000510 Planner Principal State R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/3/1995 5/3/1995 5/3/1995 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102719727 0 Fure,Jonathan O R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P1001 Programs & Policy E Executive 000577 Information Officer 3 R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/17/2000 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 P Part-Time 14G 10 12 24.61 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00099084843 0 Germundson,Travis J R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P3000 Land & Water Section E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/7/1996 2/7/1996 4/16/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109015632 0 Girolamo,Daniel Richard R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P5001 Wetland Banking E Executive 002174 Hydrologist Supervisor R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 9/1/2005 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 31.43 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00056009151 0 Grow,Keith R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P6000 Northern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PBR Brainers Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 9/12/1990 9/12/1990 6/3/1992 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00011786346 0 Haertel,James E R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P2001 Metro Woods E Executive 003228 Water & Soil Regional Supv R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/18/1987 2/18/1987 1/9/2008 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00066786588 0 Hedtke,Jeffrey W R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4000 Technical Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist R9PNU Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 7/15/1992 7/15/1992 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 12 05 11 29.48 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00099410058 0 Hiles,Mark L R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P7000 Southern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PNU Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 9/4/1996 8/9/2006 8/9/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068172984 1 Hoek,Tabor B R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P5000 Easements E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R9PMA Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 11/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110976129 0 Hofstad,Steven C R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P6000 Northern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PFF Fergus Falls Office 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 1/28/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 27.33 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00102037914 1 Hrubes,Jeffrey M R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P6000 Northern Region E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R9PBR Brainers Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/25/1999 10/25/1999 6/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00005895945 0 Hubbell,Dianne IS R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P0000 Bd Of Water & Soil Resources E Executive 000004 Accounting Officer R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/18/1981 11/18/1981 8/31/2005 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00030736629 0 Hughes,Christopher J R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P7000 Southern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PMK Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 6/11/1979 11/12/1987 6/3/1992 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111584880 0 Hughes,Ryan Joseph R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P6000 Northern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PDU Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 12/1/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 25.51 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00016845642 0 Jaschke,John G R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P0000 Bd Of Water & Soil Resources E Executive 008198 Exec Dir Bd Water & Soil Res R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 2/18/1987 1/22/2007 1/22/2007 F Full-Time 20A 24 2 51.85 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00112581612 0 Johnson,Sherri L R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P0000 Bd Of Water & Soil Resources E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 7/19/2010 F Full-Time 6 61 12 15.22 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00067831335 0 Kean,Allan M R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P1001 Programs & Policy E Executive 000995 Engineer Administrative R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/14/1992 9/14/1992 4/18/2002 F Full-Time 12 14 11 45.14 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00109091268 0 Keating,Kari Lynn R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P0000 Bd Of Water & Soil Resources E Executive 000632 Account Clerk Senior R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/21/2005 9/21/2005 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 6 64 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00078333354 0 Kells,Mary B R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P7000 Southern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PRO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 7/11/1994 7/11/1994 7/11/1994 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00068172093 0 Krystosek,Dale E R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P6000 Northern Region E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R9PBE Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 9/23/1992 9/23/1992 2/8/2006 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111402027 1 Kudelka,Angela B R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P1001 Programs & Policy E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R9PNU Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 8/25/2008 11/2/2009 11/2/2009 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00003058110 0 Larson,Gregory A R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4001 Technical Services E Executive 003608 State Prog Admin Coordinator R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/1976 3/3/2010 3/3/2010 P Part-Time 14G 18 12 37.93 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111514491 0 Lawler,Stephan Eugene R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P7000 Southern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PRO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55904 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00107791101 0 Lemm,Les P R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P3000 Land & Water Section E Executive 002174 Hydrologist Supervisor R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/28/2004 1/28/2004 10/31/2007 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00111310056 0 Lennon,Megan J R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4001 Technical Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/23/2008 7/24/2009 5/31/2011 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111022362 0 Lewis,Melissa R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P2000 Metro Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PMT Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 2/25/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 29.38 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069495723 0 Lewis,Michelle Y R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P3000 Land & Water Section E Executive 001303 Grants Specialist R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/12/1993 1/12/1993 2/28/2006 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 23.74 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00042158853 2 Lines,Kevin J R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P1001 Programs & Policy E Executive 001697 Hydrologist 4 R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/9/1975 6/9/1977 2/28/2006 F Full-Time 16E 23 12 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099064152 0 Luniewski,James R R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4000 Technical Services E Executive 002606 Engineering Specialist Senior R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/10/1996 1/10/1996 4/27/2011 F Full-Time 12 07 11 33.11 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00105254226 0 Mack,Kristie J R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P5000 Easements E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/18/2001 5/18/2005 11/22/2010 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110497662 0 Maul,Jeremy S R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P7000 Southern Region E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R9PMK Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56001 U Unlimited C Classified 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 6/27/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00026577936 0 Mohring,Eric H R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4001 Technical Services E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 2/6/1985 2/6/1985 7/8/1987 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00038195982 0 Nielsen,Jeffrey D R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P2001 Metro Woods E Executive 003228 Water & Soil Regional Supv R9PNU Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 6/19/1978 6/19/1978 6/3/1992 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00099518166 0 Ogg,Timothy M. R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P0000 Bd Of Water & Soil Resources E Executive 003220 Management Info Syst Supv 2 R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/30/1996 10/30/1996 12/24/2001 F Full-Time 16G 20 16 44.65 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00105528555 0 Overland,John D R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P6000 Northern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PBR Brainers Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 10/22/2001 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00041321907 0 Peterson,David C R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P7000 Southern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PRO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55904 L Limited U Unclassified 6/9/1976 10/13/2010 10/13/2010 P Part-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 0.5 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00076308705 0 Peterson,Joel R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4001 Technical Services E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/4/1994 4/28/2008 4/28/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council No
00101765466 0 Peterson,Lynda A. R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P2000 Metro Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PMT Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 7/21/1999 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00110844756 0 Powell,Kenneth L R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P2000 Metro Region E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 11/14/2007 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111519738 0 Radel,Kane Jody R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P7000 Southern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PMA Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 10/15/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 22.18 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111467169 0 Ragan,Terry Lee R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4001 Technical Services E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 9/17/2008 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00028113327 0 Remick,Polly C R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P5000 Easements E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/9/1988 12/9/1988 4/23/2004 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
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00019378953 0 Salinas,Deborah Ann R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P0000 Bd Of Water & Soil Resources E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R9PMT Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/5/1982 11/1/2010 2/18/1997 F Full-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical No
00106225614 0 Santjer,Scott D R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4000 Technical Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist R9PMA Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/21/2002 10/21/2002 12/8/2010 F Full-Time 12 05 11 27.28 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110438559 0 Senne,Paul W R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P0001 IT E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/31/2007 2/4/2008 12/16/2008 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 19.91 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00064937763 0 Serreyn,Roxanne L R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P7000 Southern Region E Executive 003627 Office & Admin Specialist R9PMA Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 5/6/1992 5/6/1992 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 58 12 17.39 H Hourly 0.55 206 Clerical Yes
00110450241 0 Severts,Chad J R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P6000 Northern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PBE Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56601 U Unlimited C Classified 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 6/4/2007 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 28.35 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00100389663 0 Shaw,Daniel Byron R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4001 Technical Services E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 11/26/1997 4/18/2007 5/30/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 35.22 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00012484692 0 Shelito,Ronald G R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P2001 Metro Woods E Executive 003228 Water & Soil Regional Supv R9PBR Brainers Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 2/28/1984 2/28/1984 11/3/1993 F Full-Time 16E 21 11 37.63 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00068176548 0 Sill,David T R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P7000 Southern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PMA Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56258 U Unlimited C Classified 10/5/1992 10/5/1992 10/5/1992 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00083592531 1 Sokatch,Char Z R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P5000 Easements E Executive 002376 Planner Intermediate R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 5/1/1995 5/1/1995 4/10/2006 F Full-Time 14G 07 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00103192650 0 Spence,Aaron A R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P0001 IT E Executive 003584 Information Technology Spec 2 R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/14/2001 11/15/2006 11/15/2006 F Full-Time 14F 09 15 28.17 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00023731191 0 Steward,Daniel R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P6000 Northern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PBR Brainers Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 1/25/1984 1/25/1984 6/3/1992 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109149579 0 Strojny,Carol Ann R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4001 Technical Services E Executive 003606 State Prog Admin Senior R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 10/24/2005 2/8/2008 F Full-Time 14G 10 12 22.92 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00063039438 0 Swanson-Cullen,Carla D R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P7000 Southern Region E Executive 003628 Office & Admin Specialist Int R9PNU Bd of Water & Soil Resources 56073 U Unlimited C Classified 12/4/1991 12/4/1991 7/8/1998 P Part-Time 6 61 12 18.84 H Hourly 0.8 206 Clerical Yes
00109149678 0 Swenson,Karli Anne R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4001 Technical Services E Executive 003605 State Prog Admin Intermediate R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/24/2005 6/26/2006 7/30/2008 P Part-Time 14G 07 12 20.7 H Hourly 0.8 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00069912612 0 Waller,Peter H R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P6000 Northern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PFF Fergus Falls Office 56537 U Unlimited C Classified 2/24/1993 2/24/1993 2/24/1993 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111327777 0 Weeks,Seth P R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P5000 Easements E Executive 000604 Research Analyst R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/5/2008 8/5/2008 12/31/2009 F Full-Time 14G 05 12 18.1 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00109390743 0 Weinerman,Jason R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P6000 Northern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PBR Brainers Office 56401 U Unlimited C Classified 3/1/2006 3/1/2006 3/1/2006 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 24.61 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00108312237 0 Weirens,David A R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P1001 Programs & Policy E Executive 001697 Hydrologist 4 R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 9/20/2004 F Full-Time 16E 23 12 41.85 H Hourly 1 216 Middle Management Association Yes
00042655932 0 Wenzel,Thomas A R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4001 Technical Services E Executive 000997 Engineer Princ R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/29/1986 10/29/1986 9/10/2004 F Full-Time 12 11 11 40.74 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00110884752 0 Westrick,Marcey L R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P2000 Metro Region E Executive 000959 Hydrologist 3 R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 12/12/2007 12/12/2007 6/13/2008 F Full-Time 14G 16 12 30.45 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00101562318 0 Weyandt,Joan R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P6000 Northern Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PDU Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55802 U Unlimited C Classified 4/28/1999 1/14/2008 1/14/2008 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00105041574 1 Wilken,Bruce F J R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P4000 Technical Services E Executive 000556 Engineering Specialist R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 5/11/2001 7/22/2009 7/22/2009 F Full-Time 12 05 11 28.35 H Hourly 1 212 MN Govt Engineers Council Yes
00101531133 0 Woods,Steven C R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P1000 Executive Section E Executive 002924 Asst Dir Bd Of Water & Soil Re R9PMT Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 4/14/1999 4/14/1999 8/14/2002 F Full-Time 20A 18 2 44.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00107768034 0 Wozney,Bradley John R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P2000 Metro Region E Executive 003227 Water & Soil Conservationist R9PMT Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 1/21/2004 1/21/2004 1/21/2004 F Full-Time 14G 13 12 31.58 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00073651941 0 Zellmer,Wayne A R9P Water & Soil Resources Board R9P3000 Land & Water Section E Executive 003607 State Prog Admin Principal R9PCO Bd of Water & Soil Resources 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 10/6/1993 10/6/1993 11/18/2010 F Full-Time 14G 14 12 32.69 H Hourly 1 214 MN Assoc of Professional Empl Yes
00111048300 0 Arzt,Lindsey B41 Workers Comp Court of Appeals B410000 Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals E Executive 000427 Legal Secretary B41JC Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 3/10/2008 F Full-Time 6 67 12 17.86 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00042228549 0 Brown,Julie A B41 Workers Comp Court of Appeals B410000 Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals E Executive 008621 Appeals Court Attorney B41JC Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 9/8/1987 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00054788778 0 Gidmark,John H B41 Workers Comp Court of Appeals B410000 Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals E Executive 008621 Appeals Court Attorney B41JC Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 8/1/1990 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00015219171 0 Heikes,Elaine B41 Workers Comp Court of Appeals B410000 Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B41JC Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 6/14/1967 6/14/1967 7/8/1998 F Full-Time 6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 1 206 Clerical Yes
00018545472 1 Johnson,Thomas L B41 Workers Comp Court of Appeals B410000 Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals E Executive 008114 Judge Of Wkrs Comp Court Of Ap B41JC Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 6/19/1987 6/19/1987 5/26/1992 F Full-Time CITH 02 2 60.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00004664187 0 Kittilson,Kevin L B41 Workers Comp Court of Appeals B410000 Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals E Executive 008621 Appeals Court Attorney B41JC Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 9/13/1989 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00034474374 0 Lynott,Sandra K B41 Workers Comp Court of Appeals B410000 Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals E Executive 003630 Office & Admin Specialist Prin B41JC Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals 55155 U Unlimited C Classified 8/6/1984 8/6/1984 7/8/1998 P Part-Time N6 67 12 22.27 H Hourly 0.65 217 Confidential Yes
00069577002 0 Milun,Patricia J B41 Workers Comp Court of Appeals B410000 Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals E Executive 008114 Judge Of Wkrs Comp Court Of Ap B41JC Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 1/27/1993 1/27/1993 5/2/2011 F Full-Time CITH 02 2 63.97 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00100996434 0 Pederson,William Robert B41 Workers Comp Court of Appeals B410000 Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals E Executive 008114 Judge Of Wkrs Comp Court Of Ap B41JC Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 8/24/1998 F Full-Time CITH 02 2 60.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00011590326 0 Schmidt,Lise L B41 Workers Comp Court of Appeals B410000 Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals E Executive 008621 Appeals Court Attorney B41JC Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 8/29/1988 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00105800904 0 Stofferahn,David A B41 Workers Comp Court of Appeals B410000 Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals E Executive 008114 Judge Of Wkrs Comp Court Of Ap B41JC Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 4/8/2002 4/8/2002 4/8/2002 F Full-Time CITH 02 2 60.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes
00061126956 0 Wicklund,Lisa C B41 Workers Comp Court of Appeals B410000 Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals E Executive 008621 Appeals Court Attorney B41JC Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals 55155 U Unlimited U Unclassified 8/5/1991 8/5/1991 6/13/1994 F Full-Time N14G 08 12 26.39 H Hourly 1 219 Severed Yes
00043575048 1 Wilson,Debra A B41 Workers Comp Court of Appeals B410000 Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals E Executive 008114 Judge Of Wkrs Comp Court Of Ap B41JC Workers'Comp. Court of Appeals 55155 L Limited U Unclassified 3/19/1986 3/19/1986 3/20/1991 F Full-Time CITH 02 2 60.93 H Hourly 1 220 Manager Yes




